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District: ARARIA     Block: ARARIA
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Marks
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320260103022 ASHUTOSH JHA JAYBODH JHA RINA DEVI Male 22-03-2013 62 65 127 1

320260101084 SAGAR KUMAR JAYASWAL ANAND KUMAR
CHAUDHARI NITU DEVI Male 30-11-2011 70 55 125 2

320260105394 NIKHEEL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 18-12-2011 60 61 121 3

320260104031 MAHAQUE FATIMA MD AZHAR LATE ROSHAN Female 06-11-2010 66 54 120 4

320260101073 AMAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR MANDAL DOLI DEVI Male 20-09-2011 59 61 120 5

320260102193 MITHI KUMARI DURYODHAN KUMAR
MANDAL PREETI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 64 53 117 6

320260106541 SATYAM KUMAR JHA VIVEKANAND JHA RINA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 63 54 117 7

320260105367 ABU NASAR SAHABUDDIN BIBI RUKSANA Male 01-01-2011 60 56 116 8

320260105194 GAGAN KUMAR RAJIB KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 50 115 9

320260104381 MAYANK KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR JHA KALPANA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 57 54 111 10

320260105049 JAHANWI KUMARI PRAFULLA KUMAR JHA JOOHI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 64 47 111 11

320260104026 NIDA FALAK MD ASLAM NIKHAT PERWEEN Female 07-06-2011 59 50 109 12

320260103157 ABHIGYAN KUMAR LATE PHOOL KUMAR
BISHWAS PUSHPA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 51 58 109 13

320260104084 KHUSHI KHATUN MD KARIM ANSARI REJINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 58 50 108 14

320260102060 SHREYA RANI CHANDAN KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 09-10-2012 55 53 108 15

320260101212 GOURAV GAGAN ASHOK SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 56 51 107 16

320260106275 RAJ KUMAR RAJ SUBODH PRASAD YADAV RENU DEVI Male 05-06-2010 52 54 106 17

320260102108 SUDHANSHU SANDILYA DEVENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA SUGANDHA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 58 48 106 18

320260105315 MONU KUMAR RANJIT SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 53 50 103 19

320260103114 PURNIMA KUMARI KRISHNDEV SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 50 103 20

320260104221 SHREYA KUMARI MITHILESH SAH LATA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 59 43 102 21

320260102240 ANUJA KUMARI GOKUL KUMAR VISHWAS ARPANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 49 102 22

320260102069 CHHOTI KUMARI CHANDAN SHARMA BEENA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 56 46 102 23

320260103290 MIDHAT MASOOD ALAM AFSANA Female 02-02-2013 50 52 102 24

320260105366 AAYUSH KUMAR DAS SAGAR KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Male 12-10-2011 53 47 100 25

320260106285 ANUP CHOUDHRI SUDHEER KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SILPA BHARTI Male 05-12-2011 49 51 100 26

320260106554 RITU RANI YOUGENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 50 49 99 27

320260103241 ROSHAN MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 53 98 28

320260105032 PRERNA PATEL PINTU PATEL RITU RANI Female 13-11-2012 48 50 98 29

320260104172 MD KHALID ANSARI MD SHABAZ ANSARI AFIFA FATIMA Male 26-05-2011 52 44 96 30

320260103187 DIVAY KUMARI MAHESH JHA POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 47 96 31
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320260104173 MD ZAHID ANSARI MD SHAHBAZ ANSARI NOUREEN NAZ Male 01-01-2012 57 39 96 32

320260103148 RIYA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR JHA BEBI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 42 54 96 33

320260101259 SHREYA KUMARI BATESH KUMAR JHA SHWETA KUMARI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 55 41 96 34

320260106537 SANKAR KUMAR BHAGAT VISHWANATH BHAGAT RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 45 94 35

320260101009 SAIMEEN SALAM ABDUS SALAM BIBI SHAMIMA RAZIA Female 23-10-2010 29 64 93 36

320260102248 VISHVAJIT BISHAL GOVIND JHA USHA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 53 40 93 37

320260106291 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN GIRIJA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 47 46 93 38

320260102182 SHAMBHAWI KUMARI DIWAKAR JHA RAMA DEVI Female 21-02-2014 51 42 93 39

320260104202 RABBAN MD ZAKIR ARUSHA Male 01-01-2011 57 35 92 40

320260101035 PRASHANT RAJ AJAY KUMAR MANDAL SONI KUMARI Male 22-02-2011 48 44 92 41

320260105305 SANJANA KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI AARTI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 41 51 92 42

320260106292 JESHWAN MISHR SUDHIR RANJAN MISHRA ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 46 92 43

320260102195 RIFHAT PERWEEN ENUL HAQUE RUKHHSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 43 49 92 44

320260106144 ARUSI KUMARI SATNARAYAN
BISHWAKARMA BABITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 46 46 92 45

320260105171 SONU KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA LILAM DEVI Male 04-05-2012 38 54 92 46

320260106003 BAMBAM KUMAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV BIJA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 49 43 92 47

320260105098 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 45 91 48

320260102265 MADHU KUMARI HIRANAND DAS MINA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 49 42 91 49

320260106065 SHIVAM KUMAR PASWAN SANJIT PASWAN SWEETY DEVI Male 09-10-2012 43 48 91 50

320260102062 RITESH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH HEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 44 90 51

320260102097 VISHAL KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL ARCHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 42 90 52

320260106191 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARMA MANDAL SEETA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 47 43 90 53

320260103141 NIKHIL KUMAR LALAN PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 46 43 89 54

320260102177 VISHAL KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR  GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 07-04-2010 46 43 89 55

320260103226 RAHNUMA PRAWEEN MANNAN ANSARI NIKHAT KHATOON Female 17-06-2012 37 52 89 56

320260104195 AAFIA MD TANWEER ALAM SHAHRAF BANO Female 08-03-2013 35 54 89 57

320260103289 ALIJA KHANAM MASAUD KHAN BIBI TANSIRA KHANAM Female 01-01-2011 37 51 88 58

320260104243 DILKHUSH KUMAR MOHAN MANDAL AMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 47 88 59

320260104342 DIVYA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR VISHWAS RUBITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 38 50 88 60

320260103077 SAKSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR DAS RUBI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 51 37 88 61

320260101086 AKRITI ANAND ANAND KUMAR THAKUR VANDANA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 46 42 88 62

320260102232 SATYAM KUMAR MANDAL GHANSHYAM MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 42 87 63

320260106081 SANGAM  KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR TILO DEVI Male 14-07-2011 42 45 87 64

320260106122 NAVYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 49 38 87 65

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ARARIA  |  Page 2  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: ARARIA     Block: ARARIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260106497 ADITI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR MISHRA PUNAM DEVI Female 05-11-2012 44 43 87 66

320260103171 NIRMAL KUMAR MADHUKANT JHA SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 42 86 67

320260104235 FARHAN AHMAD MOHAMMAD SAJID LADLI BEGAM Male 01-05-2010 45 41 86 68

320260106028 RAJA KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN GAURI DEVI Male 09-07-2011 47 39 86 69

320260103091 SOURABH ANAND KARTIK NATH JHA CHANDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 41 86 70

320260106453 GULISTAN PERWEEN VASEEB AASMA PERWEEN Female 15-05-2012 46 40 86 71

320260103160 SHIVAM KUMAR LAXMAN KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 37 49 86 72

320260106175 ANCHAL KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 02-09-2013 50 36 86 73

320260104072 ASTA PERWEEN MD JAMSHED SANOVER Female 01-01-2014 42 44 86 74

320260106245 KARAN KUMAR MANDAL SINOD MANDAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 39 85 75

320260106485 SIMPI KUMARI VIKASH DAS RUBEE DEVI Female 04-11-2011 40 45 85 76

320260101189 MD JISHAN ASFAQUE ALAM BIBI YASMIN JAHAN Male 08-12-2012 44 41 85 77

320260104206 MD.SHAHID MD.AKIL HENA PRAWEEN Male 01-01-2011 36 48 84 78

320260104359 RUKSAR NOORUDDIN KAUSAR JAHAN Female 01-01-2012 43 41 84 79

320260103083 SUKRITE RAJ KAPOOR CHAND MANIKA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 47 37 84 80

320260101146 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV MANJULA DEVI Male 01-02-2014 43 41 84 81

320260104038 ZEENAT MD FARMAN BIBI SAHIDA Female 01-10-2011 38 44 82 82

320260101219 SHIKHA RAJ AVIDESH KUMAR LILA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 42 40 82 83

320260106286 SHIBAM KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR JHA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 49 82 84

320260105282 BAMBAM KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 33 81 85

320260106513 RAVI KUMAR VINOD TATMA CHANDANI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 46 35 81 86

320260102094 SAKSHI KUMARI DAYANAND SINGH HEMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 41 81 87

320260101087 TANUJA ANAND ANAND KUMAR THAKUR VANDANA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 40 41 81 88

320260101029 SAURABH KUMAR AJAY ANITA Male 15-12-2012 35 46 81 89

320260105312 SRITAM KUMAR SAH RANJIT SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-06-2013 34 47 81 90

320260106369 MANISH KUMAR SURJANAND MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 40 80 91

320260101142 TANU PRIYA ARUN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 18-09-2011 39 41 80 92

320260106488 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA PRITI DEVI Male 29-09-2011 39 41 80 93

320260105345 GULISTAN RIYASAT BIBI SANOWAR Female 31-01-2012 36 44 80 94

320260105327 LAKXMI KUMARI RAVINDR KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 18-05-2012 21 59 80 95

320260106064 SATYAM KUMAR PASWAN SANJIT PASWAN SWEETY DEVI Male 09-10-2012 37 43 80 96

320260105068 VISHNAWI KUMARI PRAKASH SAH JYOTI Female 01-01-2014 40 40 80 97

320260103174 PRIYA KUMARI MAHANAND SAH POONAM DEVI Female 22-02-2011 38 41 79 98

320260105346 AFIYA PARWEEN RIZWAN ALAM SEERAT JAHAN Female 01-01-2012 33 46 79 99

320260106047 KAREENA SANJAY YADAV KALPANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 37 79 100
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320260104098 MASOOM REJA MD MATIUR RAHMAN ZUBEDA Male 08-06-2012 43 36 79 101

320260104298 HUSSAIN NAJIR SAHNAZ Male 12-01-2011 37 41 78 102

320260105316 RUPA KUMARI RANJIT SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 46 78 103

320260104071 WASIM MD JAMAL FIROJA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 35 43 78 104

320260105303 AJAY RAM RANJEET RAM PHOOL DEVI Male 03-06-2012 36 42 78 105

320260102234 ROSHANI KUMARI GHANSHYAM SINGH KRANTI DEVI Female 13-05-2010 41 36 77 106

320260104327 SAIKA NASAR ALAM NAURAS Female 15-02-2011 38 39 77 107

320260102118 ANKUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 03-09-2012 32 45 77 108

320260103180 VARSHA KUMARI MAHENDRA JHA KAVITA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 30 47 77 109

320260101090 BABUL KUMAR ANANT YADAV CHANDANI Male 01-01-2011 36 40 76 110

320260105071 JYANTI KUMARI PRAKASH SINGH RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 39 76 111

320260106156 MD SAYEK SHAHAVAJ NAHIDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 36 40 76 112

320260106244 GUDDY KUMARI SINOD MANDAL RITAM DEVI Female 25-12-2011 40 36 76 113

320260106118 ARYAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 31 45 76 114

320260103112 PRITI PRIYA KRISHNA KUMAR USA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 43 76 115

320260105220 ABHISHEKH KUMAR MANDAL RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL ABHA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 37 39 76 116

320260102099 SWATI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH TIWINKAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 46 75 117

320260106268 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 39 36 75 118

320260105115 CHANDANI KUMARI PUNAM RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 36 39 75 119

320260104230 SALMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD AKHTAR FARIDA AFREEN Female 19-04-2012 35 40 75 120

320260105046 MADHU RANI PRADIP KUMAR SAH PRITEE DEVI Female 13-05-2012 41 34 75 121

320260103014 SONI JAVED ALAM BILKESH KHATOON Female 06-12-2012 37 38 75 122

320260104080 NAGMA KHATOON MD JUBER ANSARI BIBI JARINA KHATUN Female 10-10-2010 32 42 74 123

320260104036 BIBI AMARINA MD EKHALAK RAFAT JAHAN Female 01-01-2011 38 36 74 124

320260106119 BINDIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 36 38 74 125

320260106472 NISA KUMARI VIJAY MEHARA NILAM DEVI Female 27-12-2011 36 38 74 126

320260101023 BIBI AAISHA ABUZAR BIBI NAUSHAR JAHAN Female 01-01-2012 31 43 74 127

320260104048 MANTASA MD HALIM NURSAVA Female 01-01-2012 39 35 74 128

320260102066 ANIKET KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 36 38 74 129

320260106071 MANJIT SINGH SANNI KUMAR POOJA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 42 32 74 130

320260104170 MARFU SHANAYA MD SAYEED ANWER NAUSABA BEGAM Female 07-12-2012 38 36 74 131

320260106547 KANHAIYA VISHWAS YOGENDRA BISWAS SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 43 73 132

320260101245 VIKRAM KUMAR BALDEV MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 33 40 73 133

320260103248 AANCH KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 33 40 73 134
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320260106057 PREM KUMAR SAH SANJEEV KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 29 44 73 135

320260106258 PRITAM KUMAR SUBHAS MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 36 73 136

320260102025 BISHESH BARMA BIRENDR MANDAL MILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 39 72 137

320260105351 ISHWAR KUMAR SINGH RUPCHAND SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 40 72 138

320260106384 SUMAIYA TAJUDDIN MAHMUDA Female 26-03-2011 39 33 72 139

320260106557 AFIYA SIDDIQUA ZAFAR IMAM BIBI TAHERA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 29 43 72 140

320260106406 SATYAM KUMAR UMANAND PASWAN SUGANDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 45 72 141

320260105192 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 07-08-2012 31 41 72 142

320260102189 NIRMAL KUMAR DUDHUSHWAR JHA NEELAM DEVI Male 28-08-2012 34 38 72 143

320260103221 AJIT KUMAR SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 40 71 144

320260101145 AATMANAND  VISWHASH ARUN KUMAR VISHWASH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 43 71 145

320260106034 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANJAY SAH SAPNA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 37 34 71 146

320260104262 RANJAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY MR. PRAKASH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LATA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 38 33 71 147

320260103080 SAKSHI KUMARI KAPIL MISHRA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 41 71 148

320260106157 RUJNUMA SHAHID ANSARI BILKISH BEGAM Female 24-03-2012 34 37 71 149

320260104232 ASHNA ASIF MOHAMMAD ASIF REZA BIBI NISHAT PRAVEEN Female 14-08-2012 34 37 71 150

320260106209 DIVYA BHARTI SHAYAM KUMAR BISHWAS PRITI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 39 32 71 151

320260106425 PRINCE KUMAR UMESH SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 24-11-2012 26 45 71 152

320260102206 WAJIHA NAAJ FURKAN GUFRANA Female 02-03-2010 28 42 70 153

320260102207 RADHA KUMARI GABLU SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 38 70 154

320260105134 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH RAJA RAM SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 27 43 70 155

320260105350 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH RUPCHAND SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 42 70 156

320260106455 NITEE ROY VEER PRAKASH ROY GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 30 40 70 157

320260101062 AZHAR ANSARI ALAM ANSARI MUNNI KHATUN Male 28-03-2012 25 45 70 158

320260104241 MANASH KUMAR MOHAN JHA MUSKAN DEVI Male 11-04-2012 31 39 70 159

320260103124 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 42 70 160

320260104269 SHILPA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL SUSILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 49 69 161

320260101132 KISHAN KUMAR ARJUN PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 27 42 69 162

320260106239 GULNAZ SIDIQUE JUBEDA Female 11-12-2011 36 33 69 163

320260104162 AKIFA MD SALIK DARAKHSHAN
PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 164

320260102266 MUKARRAM HOSEN ALAM RUMANA Male 01-01-2012 36 33 69 165

320260105302 RESHAMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 166

320260106502 SHAKSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR JHA RUPA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 28 41 69 167

320260106222 KARISHMA KUMARI SHREE BATESHNATH JHA SHANTI DEVI Female 25-06-2013 37 32 69 168
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320260105239 PRITI KUMARI RAM SAGAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 36 68 169

320260102257 LAKSHAMI KUMARI HARIHAR PRASAD SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 24-10-2010 29 39 68 170

320260103089 SAPNA KUMARI KARMANAND SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 34 68 171

320260101070 SHAGUPTA KHATOON AMIRUDDIN ANSARI BIBI MARYAM KHATUN Female 05-04-2011 24 44 68 172

320260101069 PRITI KUMARI AMIR CHAND RAY SHANO DEVI Female 25-12-2011 23 45 68 173

320260104250 BABUL KUMAR MOHANLAL TATMA FULIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 39 68 174

320260102201 NAJIYA PRAWEEN FIROUJ ALAM GULSHAN PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2012 29 39 68 175

320260103197 SANA AFREEN MAHJOOB ALAM NAURAS JAHAN Female 09-02-2012 34 34 68 176

320260106437 ANNU KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 33 68 177

320260106450 SAHISTA PARWEEN VAHID ANSARI SAJALA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 29 39 68 178

320260101171 AMRIT KUMAR MISHRA ARVIND MISHRA ANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 24 44 68 179

320260103142 ANURADHA KUMARI LALAN RISHIDEV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 39 67 180

320260101034 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR JHQ DOLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 33 67 181

320260106138 NIRJALA KUMARI SARWAN SINGH DOLTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 31 67 182

320260105248 BIKASH KUMAR SINGH RAMANAND SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 28 39 67 183

320260103025 PRINCE KUMAR DAS JAYPAL DAS MADHU DEVI Male 15-08-2011 33 34 67 184

320260104079 SANIYA PERWEEN MD JUBER SOFIYA PARWEEN Female 21-10-2011 25 42 67 185

320260104194 KULJUM MD TANVEER RUBI Female 01-01-2012 27 40 67 186

320260102049 MONIKA KUMARI BUTRANAND PASWAN PARWATI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 31 36 67 187

320260105011 KAJOL KUMARI PARMESH RAM TETRI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 32 35 67 188

320260103048 CHANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA ROY KAVITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 27 40 67 189

320260104037 NAZISTA PRAVIN MD ERFAN ANSARI SHABANA PRAVIN Female 01-01-2013 31 36 67 190

320260105206 SURAJ KUMAR SAH RAJKUMAR SAH BHAJAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 40 67 191

320260104114 FAIYAZ MD MURSID BIBI HUSN ARA Male 01-01-2010 31 35 66 192

320260105009 PRIYA KUMARI PARMASHWER RINKY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 45 66 193

320260101290 ACHAL KUMARI BHUPENDRA MANDAL SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 29 66 194

320260105120 DILWAJ ANSARI RAFIK ANSARI BIBI ANAVARI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 27 39 66 195

320260106464 SAPNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL PURNIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 196

320260103167 TUFAN KUMAR MADAN PASWAN PONAM DEVI Male 02-01-2012 37 29 66 197

320260105365 NAJIYA PARWEEN SADRE ANSARI SONI KHATOON Female 12-01-2012 33 33 66 198

320260106487 KARAN KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA ARTI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 37 29 66 199

320260102273 AANCHAL KUMARI INDRADEV SINGH KAJALEE DEVI Female 01-05-2012 33 33 66 200

320260106314 DEEPAK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 25 41 66 201

320260101122 CHANDA KUMARI ANIRUDH YADAV SONI DEVI Female 13-05-2012 35 31 66 202

320260105083 PALLAVI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR JHA RANI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 26 40 66 203
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320260106204 PALLAVI KUMARI SHASHIKANT PASWAN AMERICA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 37 29 66 204

320260101015 PAWAN KUMAR ABOD PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 28 38 66 205

320260106074 AMANASHU KUMAR BISHWAS SANTOSH BISWAS LATE BABITA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 38 28 66 206

320260101181 BABY KUMARI ARVIND YADAV NEHA DEVI Female 11-10-2013 33 33 66 207

320260103041 SUPRIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR JHA PRATIMA DEVI Female 18-09-2010 29 36 65 208

320260104290 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH MUNNILAL SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 37 65 209

320260106134 ANKIT KUMAR PASWAN SAROJ KUMAR PASAWAN KAVITA KUMARI Male 16-04-2011 28 37 65 210

320260104354 SADHANA KUMARI NITYA NAND DAS WASANTI DEVI Female 21-05-2011 27 38 65 211

320260102137 AAYUS RAJ DHRUV KUMAR MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 34 31 65 212

320260104181 AFASHARI KHATOON MD SHAMSHER REJA AFSANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 35 30 65 213

320260101194 BESHNAVI KUMARI ASHOK JHA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 42 65 214

320260103255 KIRAN KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 36 65 215

320260106162 KRISHNA KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 39 65 216

320260105208 NIRA RAJKUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 36 65 217

320260106170 SHAKIR SHAMIM AKTHAR TAHJEEBA Male 01-01-2008 30 34 64 218

320260104180 SAYMA SHAMSHAD MD SHAMSHAD ANSARI BIBI NUJHAT BANO Female 01-01-2010 27 37 64 219

320260102041 DEEPA KUMARI BRAHAMDEV MANDAL KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 34 64 220

320260103276 LAXMAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MS LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 44 64 221

320260103256 PRIYANSU KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 38 64 222

320260104246 PUNAM KUMARI MOHAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 36 64 223

320260103054 SAHISTA KHATUN JUBER ANSARI SARWARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 28 36 64 224

320260103297 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH MAYANAND SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 21 43 64 225

320260101226 SITARA PARWEEN BABLU ALAM CHANDANI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 35 29 64 226

320260102139 PRIYA KUMARI DILIP BISWASH TILO DEVI Female 01-05-2012 30 34 64 227

320260106419 KRISHMA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 33 64 228

320260106559 SADIYA PARWEEN ZAKIR HUSSAIN NAJMA ASGAR Female 01-01-2011 27 36 63 229

320260104197 DILKASH RAJA MD URFAD ANSARI BIBI KAUSHAR KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 21 42 63 230

320260104259 MUSKAN MOJIM BIBI SAIRA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 231

320260104261 SHAKSHI KUMARI MR SANTOSH SAH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 31 63 232

320260101021 KAMNI KHATOON ABU TALIB TABASSUM Female 17-03-2012 16 47 63 233

320260104144 SABA NAAZ MD RAQUBUR RAHMAN BIBI KHURSHIDA
KHATOON Female 02-12-2012 35 28 63 234

320260101167 ADARSH KUMAR ARVIND MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 24 39 63 235

320260105039 RAJA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 37 63 236

320260104132 ALFIYA MD NOREZ SHAH BANO Female 01-01-2014 28 35 63 237
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320260104198 ARSHADI KHATOON MD USMAN ANSARI SAKINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 21 41 62 238

320260104074 MD KHUSHDIL MD JAWED BIBI NAGMA Male 01-01-2011 28 34 62 239

320260106146 ANJALI KUMARI SATNARAYAN SAHANI LALITA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 20 42 62 240

320260103127 KAJAL KUMARI KUNDAN SINGH PUHINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 38 62 241

320260106167 KAJAL KUMARI SHAMBHU VISWAS PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 33 62 242

320260103295 KAJAL KUMARI MAYANAND SINGH JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 34 62 243

320260104067 NASREEN KHATUN MD JABREL ANSARI SARWARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 244

320260105291 NIBHA KUMARI RANJAN BISHWAS ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 245

320260103246 NIRAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 29 62 246

320260106300 PALAK KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR JHA KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 35 62 247

320260101295 NAYAN JEE BHUWAN MOHAN JHA ARTI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 33 29 62 248

320260102171 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH MANDAL MADHU DEVI Female 03-03-2012 31 31 62 249

320260104234 BAYAZID BASTAMI MOHAMMAD RASHID ALAM NAZIA PARWEEN Male 22-08-2012 32 30 62 250

320260106098 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR RAKHI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 23 39 62 251

320260104123 KHUSRATI KHATUN MD NAEEM ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 39 22 61 252

320260102281 MOHAMMAD SAYEK ISHA FARHATNAJ Male 03-02-2011 27 34 61 253

320260106543 SADIKA WAJUDDIN JINNTI Female 07-03-2011 30 31 61 254

320260104029 ALISHA KHATOON MD AZAD ANSARI AFSANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 25 36 61 255

320260106024 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT PINKY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 41 61 256

320260104131 ASIYA PRAVIN MD NAZIM KAHKASHA Female 01-01-2012 26 35 61 257

320260104092 MD SHOBAN MD LAIK ANJUM ARA Male 01-01-2012 29 32 61 258

320260104143 SAIF REJA MD RAMZANI ANSARI GULSHAN ARA Male 01-01-2012 32 29 61 259

320260102286 TUBA TASKIN ISTIYAK MAHENIGAR KHUSBU Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 260

320260103136 RITIK RAJ LAKSHMI NARAYAN
MISHRA KAVITA DEVI Male 16-03-2010 26 34 60 261

320260106432 ANCHAL KUMARI UPENDAR MANDAL LATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 30 60 262

320260106215 KIRSHNA KUMAR SAH SHIVANAND SAH CHANDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 36 60 263

320260103190 RADHA KUMARI MAHESH MUKHIYA CHANDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 32 60 264

320260106489 RAHUL KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 33 60 265

320260104003 RAJIYA PARWEEN MD AFTAB ALAM BIBI NARAGIS Female 01-01-2011 25 35 60 266

320260101255 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR BARHSPAT SINGH RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 32 60 267

320260104068 SABA MD JAHANGIR SAISTA Female 23-01-2011 24 36 60 268

320260101004 AALIA PRAWEEN ABDUL KARIM TABASSUM Female 01-01-2012 21 39 60 269

320260105393 KUSHUM LATA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 34 60 270

320260103055 LAKSHMI KUMARI JUGESH MANDAL MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 38 60 271
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320260106317 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH AMBIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 37 60 272

320260104075 KHUSNADI PERWEEN MD JAWED AKHTAR BIBI KAHAKASHA Female 02-03-2012 27 33 60 273

320260104217 ADARSH RAJ MITHELESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 27 33 60 274

320260102054 PIYUSH RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR AMBIKA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 22 38 60 275

320260101239 SNEHA KUMARI BAIDH NATH GUPTA DEEPA RANI Female 18-08-2012 27 33 60 276

320260106552 BIVEK KUMAR NISHAD YOGESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 24 36 60 277

320260105373 SAZIYA SAHID ALAM BIBI SHAHNAZ Female 05-02-2013 29 31 60 278

320260104239 ASIA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR SOFIYA PARWEEN Female 14-02-2013 31 29 60 279

320260104120 MD AZIM MD MUSTAKEEM ALAM SHAHJAHAN Male 18-09-2013 27 33 60 280

320260104141 ABDUL HAQUE MD RAIS BIBI RUBEDA Male 01-01-2011 28 31 59 281

320260102216 ADIT KUMAR GANESH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 34 59 282

320260101042 SONAM KUMARI AJAY RISHIDEV SUGIYA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 24 35 59 283

320260104073 NIGAR PARWEEN MD JASIM AFSAR JAHAN Female 01-04-2011 31 28 59 284

320260104168 NARGISH KHATOON MD SARIFUL BIBI TARAFUL Female 01-11-2011 22 37 59 285

320260103045 ARJUN KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 26-12-2011 21 38 59 286

320260106385 MAHTAB KHAN TAJUDDIN KHAN NAZNEEN PERWEEN Male 01-01-2012 25 34 59 287

320260101108 NAINA KUMARI ANIL RAJAK MANIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 36 59 288

320260101203 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MISS SULACHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 36 59 289

320260105182 PRINCE RAJ RAJESH PASWAN POOJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 38 59 290

320260104020 RIZWAN ANSARI MD ASHFAK ANSARI MUSTARI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 291

320260102285 SAMAR PRAWEEN ISTIYAK MAHENIGAR KHUSBU Female 01-01-2012 24 35 59 292

320260103059 ANAND KUMAR DAS KAILASH DAS PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 07-03-2012 24 35 59 293

320260105176 PUNIT KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 29 59 294

320260101048 RUMAN AJMAL HUSSAIN AJARA KHATOON Male 02-01-2009 27 31 58 295

320260104297 ALZABI NAIMUDDIN RUPSENA Female 28-03-2009 21 37 58 296

320260106409 KARAN KUMAR DAS UMESH KUMAR DAS SARITA DEVI Male 05-01-2010 24 34 58 297

320260102297 RICHU KUMARI JAGDISH PRASADS SINGH SANTOSHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 34 58 298

320260104124 SADIA SULTANA MD NASAR JUHI NAJRIN Female 01-01-2011 28 30 58 299

320260103013 SAJIYA JASIK MUNNI Female 01-12-2011 30 28 58 300

320260106539 MALA KUMARI VISHWANATH TATMA SANTI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 26 32 58 301

320260103138 MONIKA LALAN JHA PRITI JHA Female 25-12-2011 23 35 58 302

320260101187 FARHAT ASFAQUE BIBI FARHANA Female 01-01-2012 21 37 58 303

320260102165 KARISHMA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR VISHWAS SARJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 32 58 304

320260104059 MD AFTAB ANSARI MD ISHAK ANSARI BIBI SHAHNAJ KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 22 36 58 305

320260102215 NANDANI KUMARI GANESH MUKHIYA KHUSBOO KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 26 32 58 306

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ARARIA  |  Page 9  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: ARARIA     Block: ARARIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260104130 SUMI MD NAUSHAD ALAM HASERUN Female 01-01-2012 30 28 58 307

320260102260 SAHADIYA HASAN BIBI SAYYADA Female 30-01-2012 27 31 58 308

320260106492 MITHILESH KUMAR VIKESH VISHWAS KALPNA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 23 35 58 309

320260104236 SHAHZADI MOHAMMAD SOHEL AFASANA Female 11-09-2009 30 27 57 310

320260101020 AMAN RAZA ABU SHAMA ASHIANA Male 01-01-2010 14 43 57 311

320260105341 MOSAM KUMARI RINKU YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 27 57 312

320260105321 YUVRAJ KUMAR RATAN PRASAD
KHARWAR VARSHA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 20 37 57 313

320260101247 PARAMJIT BALIT PASWAN JAMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 36 57 314

320260106123 SARTHAK RAJ SANTOSH SAH SAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 30 57 315

320260105304 KRISHNA KUMAR ROY RANJEET ROY REKHA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 29 28 57 316

320260103058 PHOOL KUMARI KAILA TATMA SUNITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 23 34 57 317

320260103061 KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL KAILASH MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 26 30 56 318

320260104013 DILNAZ PERWEEN MD ANIKUL NAKAHAT PERWEEN Female 01-01-2010 20 36 56 319

320260104052 JANNATI KHATOON MD IDRISH ANSARI BIBI MEHARUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 23 33 56 320

320260105397 RESHAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL MANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 30 56 321

320260104186 SAZIYA NAZ MD SOAIB ALAM BIBI RUHEE KHATOON Female 25-02-2011 26 30 56 322

320260104177 JINA PARWEEN MD SHAKIL ALAM ISHRATI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 323

320260101221 MUSARRT KHANAM AYAYUB KHAN RUBEDA KHANAM Female 01-01-2012 26 30 56 324

320260102222 RADHA KUMARI GANESH SAHNI RANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 325

320260106152 AYUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA NILAM DEVI Male 05-05-2013 23 33 56 326

320260106183 CHOTU KUMAR SAH SHANKAR PRASAD SAH RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 37 55 327

320260105014 POOJA KUMARI PARMOD PASWAN RAMVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 35 55 328

320260102056 TETREE KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR  SINGH RAJNI DEVI Female 08-04-2011 23 32 55 329

320260106392 JAY KRISHNA KUMAR TIRTHANAND MANDAL MIRA Male 01-01-2012 27 28 55 330

320260104210 SABRIN KHATOON MD.SHAMSHAD BIBI BHOLI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 331

320260105212 NANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV INDRAKALA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 25 30 55 332

320260104245 AYUSH KUMAR PANDAY MOHAN MURARI PANDEY NETU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 32 55 333

320260105066 CHOTU KUMAR PRAKASH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 34 55 334

320260106330 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SAH PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 335

320260102291 MEWAS JABIR ANSARI SAIYARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 25 29 54 336

320260101266 PAVANI KUMARI BECHAN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 05-12-2011 20 34 54 337

320260106515 KANCHAN KUMARI VINOD VISHWAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 338

320260106207 MISBAH UL SHAUKAT RAHMATI Male 01-01-2012 23 31 54 339

320260106124 POOJA KUMARI SANTOSH SHAH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 27 54 340
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320260106145 SUMAN KUMAR SATNARAYAN MANDAL PUKAJ MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 33 54 341

320260104063 MD KAMRAN MD ISLAMUDDIN SHABNAM ARA Male 28-07-2010 26 27 53 342

320260103292 BULBUL KUMARI MAYANAND MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 24 53 343

320260102230 RAVINA KUMARI GAYANAND RAM CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 34 53 344

320260104033 SHAHNUR MD BARIK KESHWARI Male 01-01-2011 23 30 53 345

320260104228 RADHA KUMARI MITHUN RISHIDEV BINEKA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 27 26 53 346

320260104140 RAFAT NAZ MD RAFIK ALAM SAMIMA BEGAM Female 01-11-2011 26 27 53 347

320260105330 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA MEHTA PRAMILA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 24 29 53 348

320260104321 BANTI KUMARI NARESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 349

320260104179 BIBI SHAGUFTA MD SHAMIM MAHMUDA Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 350

320260102015 PRIYA KUMARI BINOD RAM KALPNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 351

320260105080 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR DIPA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 21 32 53 352

320260106153 MUSKAN SAYYAD JULEKHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 19 33 52 353

320260102125 KISHAN KUMAR DHIREN PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 23 52 354

320260104166 SONIA KHATUN MD SARFUDDIN MANSURI SANJILA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 355

320260105295 SONU KUMAR PASWAN RANJAN PASWAN PAREKHA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 25 27 52 356

320260104009 JAINAB KHATOON MD AKHTAR ALI NUJHAT BANO Female 01-01-2012 21 31 52 357

320260105259 RAJ KUMAR RAMDEV SADA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 358

320260105188 SUGANDHA KUMARI RAJESH SADA NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 14 38 52 359

320260104393 NIDHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR JHA MANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 17 35 52 360

320260104190 SUMAIYA MD TABREJ BIBI RAHIMA Female 01-01-2013 28 24 52 361

320260104137 NISHA PRAWEEN MD PARVEJ ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 28-03-2013 22 30 52 362

320260104119 MUSKAN KHATOON MD MUSTAK ANSARI BUCHIYA Female 02-07-2013 14 38 52 363

320260104214 MIR NAUSHAD ALAM MIR SHAMIM UDDIN REHANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 22 29 51 364

320260102290 DILSHAN ANSARI JABIR ANSARI JABIR ANSARI Male 01-01-2011 24 27 51 365

320260105088 PALLAWI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 26 51 366

320260102023 PUJA KUMARI BIREN MANDAL MANORMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 25 51 367

320260103236 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JHA MUNNI KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 29 22 51 368

320260105391 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUAMR SHARMA LATE SARITA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 27 24 51 369

320260104183 AASIYA KHATOON MD SHARIF BIBI PARAWEEN Female 01-01-2012 24 27 51 370

320260105222 ANCHAL KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 371

320260102077 ANPURNA KUMARI CHANDRA KANT TATAMA ANILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 372

320260106238 KASIRA KHATOON SIDIK ALAM BIBI KESHWARI
KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 26 25 51 373

320260104133 MAAZ AHMAD MD NOUMAN REHANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 17 34 51 374
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320260104167 MD IDUL HAQUE MD SARIFUL BIBI TARAFUL Male 01-01-2012 24 27 51 375

320260104154 RUKSANA KHATUN MD SADRUL ANSARI BIBI FATMA Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 376

320260103053 SAHZADA ANSARI JIYAUDDIN JABINA Male 01-01-2012 25 26 51 377

320260103116 JOTI KUMARI KRITYANAND SINGH GAURI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 18 33 51 378

320260105306 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA RANJEET SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 27 24 51 379

320260103087 OUM KUMAR PASWAN KARAMVIR PASWAN SUNILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 29 51 380

320260101190 LAKHO KHATOON ASHFAQUE ANSARI BIBI ASMINA Female 01-01-2008 26 24 50 381

320260102269 ASHRAFUL HAQUE IMTIYAZ HASBANA Male 01-01-2011 19 31 50 382

320260104016 BIBI ZAFRIN MD ASAD BIBI BACHANI Female 01-01-2011 20 30 50 383

320260104386 GUNJA  KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 31 50 384

320260101001 PHEJAN HUSSIN AABID HUSSIN BIBI RUBINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 16 34 50 385

320260106530 SHANKAR KUMAR VIRENDRA SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 26 50 386

320260101207 ANGITA KUMARI ASHOK RISHIDEV SUMITRA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 22 28 50 387

320260105145 RANI KUMARI RAJENDRA JHA SANTOSHI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 17 33 50 388

320260105395 NIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL MEERA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 21 29 50 389

320260104035 CHANDANI MD DILWAR VAKILA KHATOON Female 02-05-2012 23 27 50 390

320260105250 PARSAN KUMAR YADAV RAMANAND YADAV MADHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 16 34 50 391

320260103072 NARESH KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR
CHOUDHARY FULKUMARI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 19 31 50 392

320260106383 MOSMI KHATOON TAFEJUL ANSARI BIBI SAHIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 27 22 49 393

320260104178 NAHIDA PARWEDEN MD SHAMI ALAM NASEEBAN Female 01-01-2011 26 23 49 394

320260104101 PAKIJA MD MIKAIL ANSARI RUBI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 395

320260104160 RAGHIB MD SAKIB NAHIDA Male 01-01-2011 22 27 49 396

320260105381 SHAUFIYA SAMIM AKHTAR TAHJIBA Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 397

320260105189 RAJA KUMAR RAJESH SAH LILAM DEVI Male 25-10-2011 25 24 49 398

320260104103 MD. ATIULLAH MD MINTULLAH SADEENA Male 24-12-2011 22 27 49 399

320260103168 ANJANI KUMARI MADHAV MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 32 49 400

320260106512 LAXMI KUMARI VINOD TATMA CHANDANI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 401

320260101278 RAM LAKHAN KUMAR PASWAN BHIKARI PASWAN PREM KALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 15 34 49 402

320260104351 SUMAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 28 49 403

320260104081 GULSHAN MD KALAM GULSHAN Female 01-01-2013 11 38 49 404

320260102012 GAGAN KUMAR PASWAN BINOD PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 27 48 405

320260103293 KARAN KUMAR MAYANAND PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 26 48 406

320260104175 MD AFSAAR MD SHAKIL ISRATI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 18 30 48 407

320260104219 INDUMATI KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL SANORAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 21 48 408
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320260103271 SWEETI MANOJ THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 33 48 409

320260104293 NOWSEEN KHANAM MURSALIM KHAN CHANDANI KHANAM Female 06-10-2012 21 27 48 410

320260104223 PIYUSH KUMAR MITHLESH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 14-12-2012 18 30 48 411

320260105156 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 29-04-2013 19 29 48 412

320260101019 NEELOFAR ABU JAFAR NUSRAT Female 12-02-2010 16 31 47 413

320260103057 KHUSHBU KAILA SUNITA Female 01-01-2011 20 27 47 414

320260104310 ANKITA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR RISHIDEV KUMARI SITA Female 17-11-2011 21 26 47 415

320260104398 GURIYA KUMARI PAPPU RISHIDEV RUPA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 13 34 47 416

320260102018 NEHA KUMARI BINOD SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 28 47 417

320260106324 NITU KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 26 47 418

320260104277 SANDIP KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL GUNJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 28 47 419

320260103181 PREMLATA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR
TATMA BABITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 22 25 47 420

320260104256 BIBI MANTASHA MOJAMMIL NAHIN Female 01-01-2011 23 23 46 421

320260104188 LADLI MD SUBHAN SHAHIN Female 01-01-2011 5 41 46 422

320260104204 BIBI RUKAIYA MD. IDRIS BIBI SHAHJHAN Female 01-01-2012 21 25 46 423

320260101260 RAUNAK BECHAN JAINBI Female 01-01-2010 16 29 45 424

320260104105 KHUSHBU KHATUN MD MOBARAK ANSARI FIROJA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 13 32 45 425

320260104258 MARYAM KHANAM MOJAMMIL KHAN SHAAKRI KHANAM Female 01-01-2011 22 23 45 426

320260104191 HUSNARA MD TAIYAB ALAM NURJAHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 23 22 45 427

320260105199 RAHMATI KHATUN RAJJAK BIBI RAKIBA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 19 26 45 428

320260102032 TULSI KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 17 28 45 429

320260101097 AARIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR JHA SONI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 13 32 45 430

320260105246 LALITA KUMARI RAMANAND RAM SARASHWATI Female 30-09-2012 18 27 45 431

320260105052 ARUNA KUMARI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 28 45 432

320260104111 SAHINA PRAWEEN MD MUMTAZ KAPURA Female 01-01-2010 12 32 44 433

320260102246 RAJIV KUMAR GOPAL YADAV LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 20 44 434

320260101044 MD ATHAR ANSARI AJIM ANSARI BIBI HAJRA KHATUN Male 01-08-2011 13 31 44 435

320260102184 SAMBHAWI KUMARI DOMAN SINGH ANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 25 44 436

320260105065 NANDANI KUMARI PRAKASH RISHIDEV RUPA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 16 28 44 437

320260104085 MD. SAHIL MD KAUSAR AZAM ROUSHAN ARA Male 01-01-2013 8 35 43 438

320260105266 ANITA KUMARI RAMESH MUKHIYA USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 9 33 42 439

320260105029 UJALA KUMARI PINKU RISHIDEV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 31 42 440

320260103209 ANCHAL KUMARI MANI KUMAR SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 25 42 441

320260104110 SANAULLAH MD MUKHTAR ALAM ASMA KHATOON Male 09-06-2011 14 27 41 442
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320260104247 SANJANA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 28 41 443

320260102205 BHARTI KUMARI FULKUMAR RISHIDEV NANKI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 14 27 41 444

320260104126 SANA PERWEEN MD NASIM SHAMA PERWEEN Female 14-06-2012 20 20 40 445

320260104296 ANAND KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR
NIRALA ANJANLI DEVI Male 01-05-2013 16 24 40 446

320260104032 JARINA KHATUN MD BAKHRID MANSURI BIBI SHAKINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 15 24 39 447

320260104044 SAIBA KHATUN MD FIRYAD ALAM RAJIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 19 20 39 448

320260102038 JYOTI KUMARI BISHVA KUMAR SINGH FULO DEVI Female 14-10-2012 12 27 39 449

320260101024 RUKAIDA KHATOON AFAQUE ARSADI Female 01-03-2011 13 25 38 450

320260105007 LAKSHMI KUMARI PARKASH KUMAR
SHARMA PINKY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 24 37 451

320260104127 UZALA KHATOON MD NASIM SANOWAR Female 01-01-2013 19 18 37 452

320260103202 SAMIRA KHANAM MAKFUR KHAN GAJALA KHANAM Female 11-11-2010 11 25 36 453

320260103201 SAMIR KHAN MAKFUR KHAN GAJALA KHANAM Male 11-10-2011 13 23 36 454

320260101275 ISHU KUMARI BHAVESH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 9 27 36 455

320260105229 MANTI KUMARI RAM CHARAN SINGH TILIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 20 36 456

320260105329 RAHUL KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 10 26 36 457

320260104112 SABA PARWEEN MD MUNAJIR SANOBAR Female 01-01-2012 9 27 36 458

320260101271 AZAD KUMAR JHA BHAGWAT JHA KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 15 20 35 459

320260105340 KOMAL KUMARI RINKU YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 23 34 460

320260101232 CHANDANI KUMARI BABLU RISHIDEV ANITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 11 23 34 461

320260106414 RAKHI KUMARI UMESH MANDAL FUKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 21 32 462

320260102154 PUJA KUMARI DILIP RISHIDEV KUNTI DEVI Female 05-05-2011 8 23 31 463

320260104199 ASHIYANA MD YUNUS HASEENA Female 01-01-2012 15 16 31 464

320260102288 AJMAIN ISTIYAQUE SHABNAM Female 01-01-2012 16 14 30 465

320260104004 NAGMA PERWEEN MD AHAD BIBI ARBUN Female 03-09-2012 11 19 30 466

320260101057 NAZRANA PERWEEN AKHLAK MARYAM Female 20-04-2011 5 23 28 467

320260104022 FINOULA MD ASHIQUE JUGNU Female 03-12-2011 15 13 28 468

320260105053 RANI KUMARI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 15 28 469

320260106255 SUJAL KUMAR SONU SAH RUPA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 2 25 27 470

320260103009 NISHA JANARDAN SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 15 26 471

320260105247 DEVKEE KUMARI RAMANAND RISHIDEV RAMNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 7 17 24 472

320260104331 RAJDA KHATOON NAUSHAD NURJAHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 13 10 23 473

320260102014 JYOTI KUMARI BINOD RAM USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 4 19 23 474

320260106214 SONI KUMARI SHIVANAND RISHIDEV BIJALI DEVI Female 02-04-2011 3 19 22 475

320260105099 MANISA KUMARI PRAMOD THAKUR MANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 6 15 21 476
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320260103198 NASRIN MAHJUB BIBI NUSRAT Female 01-01-2012 6 15 21 477

320260105269 DAROPATI RAMESH RISHIDEV PUTALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 6 13 19 478

320260105320 NAGMA KHATOON RAQUIB KHAN HASINA Female 01-01-2011 4 15 19 479

320260105057 PALLAWI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR SAH SONY SAH Female 01-01-2011 6 13 19 480

320260104006 MD FAISAL MD AJAM MARJEENA Male 01-01-2012 10 9 19 481

320260102220 NIKI KUMARI GANESH RISHIDEV SANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 3 10 13 482
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320260101298 BHAVANI KUMARI BIJENDRA KUMAR MADHUMALA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 76 58 134 1

320260102007 RIYA MEHTA BINOD KUMAR MEHTA SONI KUMARI Female 23-10-2012 73 56 129 2

320260101053 BABITA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 72 54 126 3

320260105035 MANIKANT KUMAR PRABHASH CHAND YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 65 119 4

320260104348 RUCHI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 65 51 116 5

320260106290 AMAN RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN MAMTA Male 06-06-2012 53 53 106 6

320260106315 SONI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 50 106 7

320260106374 SATYAM KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 56 50 106 8

320260103062 SHIVANI KUMARI KAILASH MEHTA RUBI DEVI Female 22-06-2011 59 44 103 9

320260105036 JIYA KUMARI PRABHU CHANDRA
PODDAR KIRAN DEVI Female 05-07-2012 51 50 101 10

320260101144 KHUSHABU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SAH BUCHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 55 46 101 11

320260102204 DILKHUSH KUMAR FULCHAND MEHTA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 46 100 12

320260101113 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 42 98 13

320260106106 SUSHANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 49 98 14

320260106128 AASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 50 47 97 15

320260104090 SOFIYA PERWEEN MD KOUSHAR BIBI SAVISTA ARA Female 03-05-2012 51 44 95 16

320260101098 AMAR KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 52 94 17

320260106311 SONAM KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PARMILA RANI Female 08-09-2012 47 47 94 18

320260101091 SUPRIA  KUMARI ANANT YADAV RUKMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 53 93 19

320260104369 AADARSH RAJ OMENDU JHA SONI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 45 48 93 20

320260101072 SUNAKSHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR ANJAN SONI KUMARI Female 02-10-2014 47 46 93 21

320260103165 HARSH KUMAR RAJ MADAN KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM KUMARI Male 18-06-2012 35 57 92 22

320260106066 PRITI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 22-01-2011 43 48 91 23

320260101105 SAMIT KUMAR ANIL MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 07-08-2012 54 36 90 24

320260106094 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 47 43 90 25

320260104372 PRINCE KUMAR OMPRAKASH YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 27-11-2013 39 51 90 26

320260105037 PRIYA KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 48 89 27

320260105020 SHIWANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 47 41 88 28

320260106354 CHANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 40 48 88 29

320260103074 VIPUL KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR JHA LALITA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 39 48 87 30

320260103070 PUJA KUMARI KALANAND CHAUPAL SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2008 44 41 85 31

320260106084 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DAS VINITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 45 40 85 32

320260105328 ALOK ANAND RAVINDRA KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 36 47 83 33

320260106090 SUGNDHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAY SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 42 41 83 34
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320260102180 SATYAM KUMAR DIPNARAYAN SAH KUNKUN DEVI Male 08-01-2012 38 45 83 35

320260106288 ADARSH ANAND SUDHIR KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 15-03-2012 49 34 83 36

320260101058 BEUTI KUMARI AKHLESH MEHTA MANJU DEVI Female 04-05-2012 49 34 83 37

320260103169 SAGAR KUMAR MADHO YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 42 82 38

320260103105 SUMAN KUMAR KISHAN THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 26-01-2009 37 43 80 39

320260104378 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDAV YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 39 41 80 40

320260106410 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MEHTA GHILIYA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 38 41 79 41

320260104046 AATIKA MD HAIDER ALI BIBI ZULEKHA KHATOON Female 05-07-2012 46 32 78 42

320260104395 SURAJ KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MEHTA RINA BHARTI Male 17-07-2012 31 47 78 43

320260104336 SINKU KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 49 29 78 44

320260101025 FAHREEN AFROZ AFROZ ALAM MRS BIBI MOHENAJ Female 17-07-2013 33 45 78 45

320260101150 AMAN KUMAR ARUN MEHTA RINKU DEVI Male 04-06-2010 30 47 77 46

320260106345 KUMAR SAHEB SURENDRA KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 17-11-2010 43 34 77 47

320260104370 SONI KUMARI OMPRAKASH MANDAL RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 34 43 77 48

320260106418 RAJIV KUMAR UMESH MISHRA SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 40 76 49

320260106421 SANT SHARAN KUMAR UMESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 29 46 75 50

320260101135 ANKEET KUMAR ARJUN YADAV BABY DEVI Male 18-03-2012 37 38 75 51

320260105096 VISHAKHA KUMARI PRAMOD ROY SULENA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 37 38 75 52

320260104319 ANJALI KUMARI NARESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 05-04-2010 34 40 74 53

320260106131 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV PINKI DEDI Female 03-09-2012 38 36 74 54

320260101139 LAKSHMI KUMARI ARUN CHAUDHARI RINA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 33 40 73 55

320260106015 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL USHA DVI Male 06-06-2012 37 36 73 56

320260101012 TUASHI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR JHA RATANPRIYA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 26 47 73 57

320260105129 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHARMA REENA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 23 49 72 58

320260103043 PRIYANSHU RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV PRIYA KUMARI Male 19-03-2010 36 35 71 59

320260105167 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA MADHURI DEVI Male 29-10-2012 33 38 71 60

320260104322 DEEPAK KUMAR NARESH YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI Male 02-02-2014 37 34 71 61

320260104002 MEHREEN AFROZ MD AFROZ ALAM BIBI MOHENAJ Female 16-07-2013 24 46 70 62

320260101117 RAJNANDNI KUMARI ANIL YADAV SITA DEVI Female 11-04-2014 29 41 70 63

320260106373 SHIVAM KUMAR SURYNARAYAN THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 11-12-2010 33 36 69 64

320260104201 AFIFA BANO MD ZAHIR ALAM BIBI NUSRAT BANO Female 01-01-2011 34 35 69 65

320260101074 ANUPRIYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINGH RUPA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 31 38 69 66

320260101118 SIMA KUMARI ANIL YADAV JULI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 32 37 69 67

320260105160 PRIYAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 19-07-2013 31 38 69 68

320260105110 SAPNA KUMARI PRAVESH MEHTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-01-2010 34 34 68 69
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320260106517 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD YADAV CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 35 68 70

320260106199 SAKSHI KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN YADAV JAIMALA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 30 38 68 71

320260103115 DILKHUSH KUMAR KRITYANAND MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 21 47 68 72

320260106126 BABUL KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 34 67 73

320260101129 RUPA KUMARI ARJUN MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Female 04-03-2012 38 29 67 74

320260104356 MONU KUMAR NITYANAND MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 39 66 75

320260106417 ANCHAL KUMARI UMESH MISHRA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 32 66 76

320260106367 ANUPAM KUMARI SURESH YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 01-04-2012 32 34 66 77

320260105136 AANCHAL KUMARI RAJANAND PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 15-04-2012 27 39 66 78

320260102132 KHUSHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 14-05-2012 32 34 66 79

320260106272 ROSHAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 36 30 66 80

320260106257 SUSHANT KUMAR SUBADH MEHTA SUDHA DEVI Male 10-05-2010 31 34 65 81

320260106337 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUNIL SUTIHAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 38 65 82

320260105313 SUMIT KUMAR RANJIT SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 36 65 83

320260103218 NANCI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MISHRA NIMITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 30 35 65 84

320260105165 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL BISHU BHARTI Female 19-10-2012 33 32 65 85

320260104279 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH MISHRA VANDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 37 65 86

320260103286 PRITI KUMARI MANTU MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Female 25-10-2014 34 31 65 87

320260102044 NISHA KUMARI BRAMHDEV MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 12-01-2011 30 34 64 88

320260106237 ANURADHA KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR MEHTA BABITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 34 30 64 89

320260105379 AAFRIN PARWEEN SALAUDDIN JAIBUN NISHA Female 10-05-2014 23 41 64 90

320260104337 SWEETI PRIYA NAVEEN KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 29 34 63 91

320260106178 NANDANI KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 31 63 92

320260106259 MITHUN KUMAR SUBHAS YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 04-04-2013 32 31 63 93

320260106232 PUJA KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 08-01-2011 25 37 62 94

320260103244 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA KAJAL DEVI Female 08-05-2012 25 37 62 95

320260101157 CHANDAN KUMAR ARUN YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 29 33 62 96

320260105064 ABDESH KUMAR PRAKASH RAM SHYAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 37 61 97

320260104182 TARANA KHATOON MD SHARAFAT SHABANA Female 01-01-2011 26 34 60 98

320260101059 PRITI KUMARI AKHLESH MEHTA MANJ DEVI Female 09-02-2011 31 29 60 99

320260104394 ANSHU KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 32 60 100

320260102164 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DINESH BHAGAT SONI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 30 30 60 101

320260102064 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 20 40 60 102

320260106536 AMBIKA BHARTI VISHNUKANT MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Female 04-06-2013 29 31 60 103

320260106252 SONU KUMAR SOBHANAND MANDAL GULO DEVI Male 01-01-2009 19 40 59 104
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320260104376 NAVNEET KUMAR PANDAV RAY SHUSHMA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 27 32 59 105

320260101130 RUPA KUMARI ARJUN MEHTA MINA DEVI Female 21-01-2006 30 28 58 106

320260105214 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV SALITA DEVI Female 16-02-2010 24 34 58 107

320260105333 MUNNA KUMAR RAVINDRA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 20 37 57 108

320260103287 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANTU RAJAK RANJAN DEVI Female 09-04-2009 20 36 56 109

320260102158 MOHIT KUMAR DILIP YADAV JAYMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 31 56 110

320260105233 PUJA KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 30 56 111

320260102088 GITA KUMARI CHULAI SHARMA JHUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 30 56 112

320260103162 CHANCHAL KUMARI LAXMAN SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 113

320260105155 GITU KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV LALMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 30 54 114

320260102237 PRITI KUMARI GHOLTU YADAV LILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 33 54 115

320260103215 GUNJA KUMARI MANISH DAS CHANDA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 22 32 54 116

320260102211 GULSHAN KUMAR GAJENDRA RAJAK SULEKHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 20 34 54 117

320260103085 JULIKUMARI KAPURI THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2014 28 26 54 118

320260104284 SONI KUMARI MULTAN TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 30 53 119

320260105139 AASHISH KUMAR RAJDHAR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 22 31 53 120

320260106550 ANJALI KUMARI YOGENDRA SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 25 28 53 121

320260105143 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR MANDAL SABNAM KUMARI Female 26-03-2012 14 39 53 122

320260101027 ANKIT KUMAR AGIN KUMAR MISHRA BABITA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 21 32 53 123

320260102188 LILA KUMARI DOMILAL YADAV HAWA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 25 53 124

320260105310 PALK KUMARI RANJIT SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-01-2013 27 26 53 125

320260105389 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY DAS NILAM DEVI Female 11-11-2012 22 29 51 126

320260103135 BIBHA KUMARI LAKSHMI CHOUPAL AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 32 50 127

320260101155 GULSHAN KUMAR ARUN RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-03-2012 20 30 50 128

320260105042 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRADEEP YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 17 33 50 129

320260106261 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR
MANDAL PARVATI DEVI Female 23-02-2013 23 27 50 130

320260101265 SAKALDIP KUMAR BECHAN THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 30 49 131

320260106416 AVILASA KUMARI UMESH MEHTA RAJU DEVI Female 23-05-2009 22 26 48 132

320260101264 SAJAN KUMARI BECHAN THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 26 48 133

320260102212 KAJAL KUMARI GAJENDRA RAJAK SULEKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 20 28 48 134

320260106280 PRIYA KUMARI SUBODH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 33 48 135

320260106113 DIVYA KUMARI SANTOSH MEHTA RIMMI BHARTI Female 15-02-2012 20 27 47 136

320260101011 RUCHI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 Absent 46 46 Disqualified

320260102214 PRIYA RANI GANESH MEHTA MANJU DEVI Female 09-06-2012 15 31 46 137
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320260103265 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 12 34 46 138

320260106008 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL PHULKI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 13 31 44 139

320260102033 KAJAL KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 23 21 44 140

320260102255 SANGITA KUMARI HARERAM MANDAL NANDULA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 15 27 42 141

320260105388 RAHUL KUMAR DAS SANJAY DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 17 25 42 142

320260106087 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MEHTA SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 2 40 42 143

320260104266 PRATIBHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 31-08-2013 20 22 42 144

320260106125 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA SUMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 27 41 145

320260104306 SAKSHI KUMARI NARAYAN YADAV ANOKHA DEVI Female 16-01-2014 17 18 35 146

320260106250 SIMA KUMARI SIYARAM YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 9 25 34 147

320260101243 RUPAM KUMARI BAJLI MALLAH RENU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 5 27 32 148

320260105140 MOSAM KUMARI RAJDHAR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 5 23 28 149

320260106328 MOSAM KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 7 15 22 150
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320260101045 ABHIGYAN VERMA AJIT KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Male 06-06-2013 77 58 135 1

320260106274 SACHIN KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL KOUSHILYA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 70 63 133 2

320260104115 MD SAHEB MD MURTAJA BIBI MEHNAJ Male 30-09-2011 70 61 131 3

320260103153 ANAND KUMAR LALIT YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 25-06-2011 59 60 119 4

320260104291 RAHUL KUMAR MURALI SAH USHA DEVI Male 03-10-2013 61 55 116 5

320260101083 SHIVANI KUMARI AMRENDRA YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 61 53 114 6

320260104334 SUDARSHAN KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR MUNNI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 52 62 114 7

320260101200 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 56 113 8

320260104382 SUHANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR JHA CHUNNI DEVI Female 04-07-2012 65 48 113 9

320260103222 AYUSH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR YADAV DILA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 63 50 113 10

320260106072 RISHAB KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR VERMA AMRITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 59 54 113 11

320260104304 KRITI RAJ NARAYAN SHANKAR BABLI KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 63 49 112 12

320260102067 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDAN RAM TRISHLA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 50 111 13

320260106194 RAJNANDNI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 62 49 111 14

320260104357 SATYAM THAKUR NITYANAND THAKUR POONAM DEVI Male 01-06-2012 53 57 110 15

320260106099 RAJA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR CHANDA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 55 53 108 16

320260103263 AALOK KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA AARTI DEVI Male 15-05-2010 51 55 106 17

320260106262 SONU KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR RAM CHANDANI DEVI Male 26-12-2011 55 50 105 18

320260104276 PRINCE KUMAR MANDAL MUKESH MANDAL KRISHNA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 50 55 105 19

320260105128 ASTHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH ROJI DEVI Female 24-10-2011 45 59 104 20

320260106429 PRABHASH KUMAR UMESH YADAV FULLY MARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 53 103 21

320260106326 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 46 103 22

320260101124 KRISHAN NANDAN KUMAR ANRUDH YADAV GUNJA KUMARI Male 17-08-2012 49 51 100 23

320260105278 RADHA KUMARI RAMLAKHAN RAY SANJU DEVI Female 08-03-2012 51 48 99 24

320260103042 SHIVAM RAJ SHUBHANKAR JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA RENU DEVI Male 28-12-2012 47 52 99 25

320260104384 SAKSHI PRIYA PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA KIRAN VERMA Female 20-05-2011 55 43 98 26

320260104275 ANKUSH KUMAR MANDAL MUKESH MANDAL RANJITA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 54 44 98 27

320260104148 KAIF ALI MD RIZWAN BIBI SAZO KHATOON Male 03-11-2012 46 52 98 28

320260105114 NAWIN KUMAR PRWESH MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 46 51 97 29

320260103090 NABYA KUMARI KARNJEET KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 47 50 97 30

320260104089 MD DILKASH ANSARI MD KHURSHID ANSARI NURJAHAN PRAWIN Male 21-06-2011 60 36 96 31

320260103249 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR ALKA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 57 39 96 32

320260106520 DIVYA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 44 96 33

320260105013 LAXMI KUMARI PARMESHWARI SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 55 40 95 34

320260105217 DIWASH KUMAR RAJU THAKUR ARTI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 47 48 95 35
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320260105231 RITU KUMARI RAM KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 46 48 94 36

320260101076 SHARDA SHREE AMIT RAJ VINA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 50 44 94 37

320260104300 SANEHA KUMARI NAND KUMAR SINGH RINKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 48 46 94 38

320260101206 DEEPAK RAJ ASHOK PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 31-10-2010 47 46 93 39

320260106528 KRISHNA KUMAR VIRENDRA MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 51 42 93 40

320260104056 NISHA PRAVEEN MD IRSAD ARSEJAHAN Female 10-08-2012 47 46 93 41

320260106282 ASHWANI RAJ SUCHIT KUMAR PASWAN NIRA BHARTI Male 25-11-2013 45 48 93 42

320260101196 ANU PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR DAS MEENA RANI DAS Female 02-04-2011 49 43 92 43

320260106296 RIYA KUMARI SUJIT KR MANDAL RANJU KUMAR DEVI Female 09-04-2012 49 43 92 44

320260101008 MD MUNAZIR ALAM ABDUL RAZZAQUE SHABNAM Male 11-07-2010 37 52 89 45

320260101262 SARGAM KUMAR BECHAN RAM REKHA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 44 45 89 46

320260102107 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA DEVENDRA JHA PINKY DEVI Male 04-12-2011 39 50 89 47

320260104346 ANAYA SULTANA NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAHNAJ Female 13-09-2012 46 43 89 48

320260101112 SANJU KUMARI ANIL SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 25-12-2009 45 43 88 49

320260105348 ROSHAN KUMAR RUDRADNARAYAN
MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-11-2010 43 45 88 50

320260106083 NAYAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR DAS RUBI DEVI Male 09-08-2011 51 37 88 51

320260106289 NANDANI RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR MEHTA NOOTAN DEVI Female 25-08-2011 48 40 88 52

320260103239 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 04-12-2011 49 39 88 53

320260102259 SUMAN KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA
MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 12-07-2012 51 37 88 54

320260101119 VIPIN KUMAR ANIRUDDH BAHARDAR SURATI DEVI Male 07-08-2012 51 37 88 55

320260106461 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAYA KUMARI Female 10-02-2013 36 52 88 56

320260101286 PRASHANT KUMAR VERMA BHOLA VERMA SARITA DEVI Male 21-06-2013 46 42 88 57

320260106303 ANKIT KUMAR SUMAN MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 42 87 58

320260101005 MD MUNTAJIR MANSURI ABDUL LATIF MANSURI KAISUN Male 01-01-2010 35 52 87 59

320260102068 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHANDAN RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 49 38 87 60

320260102080 ANKUSHI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR JHA CHANCHAL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 48 86 61

320260106172 ANKIT KUMAR SHANKAR BHAGAT ANJALI DEVI Male 11-03-2011 40 46 86 62

320260106356 RAJA KUMAR SURENDRA THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 40 86 63

320260104272 VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA ARATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 47 86 64

320260102129 NITISH KUMAR VERMA DHIRENDRA KUMAR
VERMA SONI DEVI Male 23-11-2012 36 50 86 65

320260105116 VANDANA BHARTI PUNICHAND RAI ROHILA KUMARI Female 14-12-2012 47 39 86 66

320260102262 KHUSHI KUMARI HIRALAL BISHWAS RENU DEVI Female 14-05-2010 46 39 85 67

320260103011 SURAJ KUMAR JANARDAN YADAV SEETA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 42 43 85 68
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320260106540 SHIVAM KUMAR VIVEKANAND BAHARDAR RINA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 45 40 85 69

320260106534 ADITYA KUMAR VISHNU KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 54 84 70

320260102247 PRIYANSU KUMAR SAH GOPICHAND SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 30 84 71

320260102105 MAMTA KUMARI DEVANAND DAS SUNITA KUMARI Female 03-01-2012 36 48 84 72

320260104363 MD NADIM NURUL HAUDA IMRANA KHATUN Male 01-11-2011 37 45 82 73

320260101162 SWATI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 44 81 74

320260106377 SAKSHI PRIYA SUSHIL MANDAL NANDNI DEVI Female 26-01-2011 45 36 81 75

320260106480 SHIVAM VIJAY SHARMA BUCHCHUN DEVI Male 15-04-2012 41 40 81 76

320260101220 ADARSH KUMAR THAKUR AWDHESH THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 39 42 81 77

320260106491 JIYA RAY VIKESH KUMAR MANDAL PUSHPA RAY Female 29-06-2012 38 43 81 78

320260104233 AAFIYA PERWEEN MOHAMMAD RAHMANI BIBI RIZWANA Female 28-07-2012 40 41 81 79

320260106532 NITISH KUMAR VIRESH KUMAR YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 44 81 80

320260102187 VIKASH KUMAR DOMI YADAV MANTI DEVI Male 10-07-2010 33 47 80 81

320260106509 SITAL KUMARI VINOD MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 37 43 80 82

320260101028 AALIYA NAZ AHSAN ANSARI ISRAT BANO Female 24-05-2012 45 35 80 83

320260103199 MALIKA PERWIN MAHMOOD ALAM NUZRAT PARWEEN Female 01-01-2013 34 46 80 84

320260106059 NANDANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MANDAL ROOPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 43 79 85

320260106411 NEHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SARDAR JEEVCHHI DEVI Female 07-02-2012 36 43 79 86

320260104333 NISHA NAVAL KISHOR RINKI DEVI Female 14-06-2012 37 42 79 87

320260105026 SHABA PRAWEEN PERWEJ ALAM TALAT ARA Female 01-01-2013 38 41 79 88

320260105286 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMU MEHTA RINKI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 36 42 78 89

320260102256 RUBI KUMARI HARI MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 41 37 78 90

320260106208 SONU KUMAR SHAYAM BISWAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 34 44 78 91

320260105109 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRAVESH KUMAR MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Female 11-01-2010 37 40 77 92

320260105307 DILKHUSH KUMAR RANJIT  SAH NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 48 77 93

320260106112 ANAND KUMAR SANTOSH MEHTA BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 40 77 94

320260106079 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KR MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 95

320260103250 SHALNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR THANDAR RINA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 96

320260105287 NIRAJ KUMAR RISHIDEV RAMVILASH RISHIDEV CHEEDNI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 42 35 77 97

320260103047 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 47 30 77 98

320260104318 AJAY KUMAR NARESH THAKUR SABUTARI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 40 37 77 99

320260105357 ABHISHEK KUMAR RUPESH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 37 39 76 100

320260103027 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-03-2012 35 41 76 101

320260106077 ANSH KUMAR JAISWAL SANTOSH JAISWAL NIKKI KUMARI Male 26-04-2012 36 40 76 102

320260104061 MD ADNAN MD ISHTIYAQUE BIBI KULJUM Male 01-01-2013 35 41 76 103
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320260101055 PAYAL KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN PARMILA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 36 40 76 104

320260102009 PRINCE KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 31 44 75 105

320260105091 SANJANA KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 33 42 75 106

320260106063 RAJA KUMAR SANJIT PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 36 39 75 107

320260105224 HARSH VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA ROSHNI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 37 38 75 108

320260106391 ANKIT KUMAR TEJNARAYAN MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 45 74 109

320260103073 NIRA KUMARI KAMESHWAR CHAUPAL TETRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 45 74 110

320260106165 RUCHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 37 74 111

320260104024 SHAHEB ALAM MD ASIN HSINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 35 39 74 112

320260106027 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 33 41 74 113

320260105262 PAYAL KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR VERMA SANCHIKA KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 29 45 74 114

320260105044 SUJEET KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL POONAM DEVI Male 10-10-2012 28 46 74 115

320260106511 KHUSHAL KUMAR VINOD SINGH PUNAM BHARTI Male 01-01-2011 36 37 73 116

320260105180 KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 35 73 117

320260104303 ANKIT KUMAR NARAYAN KUMAR DAS ARTI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 36 37 73 118

320260101163 NITU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MEHTA PUNAM KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 36 37 73 119

320260102016 SAKSHI KUMARI BINOD SAH ANITA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 37 36 73 120

320260104213 ANURADHA MILAN KUMAR BHAGAT MUNKI  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 44 72 121

320260104053 MD MASOOM MANSURI MD IMRAN MANSOORI BIBI ASMIN KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 29 43 72 122

320260105202 PRIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR JHA NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 43 72 123

320260105196 SHIV DEEP LANDE RAJIV KUMAR ROY NOOTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 42 72 124

320260106297 SHIVANI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR BISHWAS SONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 41 72 125

320260106132 SAVAN KUMAR PASWAN SAPAN PASWAN SADABHAVANA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 37 35 72 126

320260106294 ABHINAV KUMAR SUDHIR THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 27 45 72 127

320260106542 RAJA KUMAR VIVEKANAND SARDAR PARMILA DEVI Male 15-04-2015 34 38 72 128

320260105265 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAMESH MARANDI SHANTI DEVI Female 03-03-2010 35 36 71 129

320260106201 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHASHIKANT BAHARDAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 40 71 130

320260103018 SAMIKSHA PRIYA JAY PRAKASH MEHTA NUTAN DEVI Female 22-09-2011 29 42 71 131

320260102128 BALAJI VERMA DHIRENDRA KUMAR
VERMA SONI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 33 38 71 132

320260104320 ADITYA RAJ NARESH YADAV SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 45 71 133

320260105343 ANCHAL KUMARI RITESH PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 134

320260103023 AASHISH KUMAR JAYCHAND VISHWAS CHANDANI DEVI Male 07-02-2012 34 37 71 135

320260103211 NITU KUMARI MANIKANT BAHARDAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 22-12-2010 34 36 70 136

320260101047 GURIYA KUMARI AJIT MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 29 41 70 137
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320260104091 KHUSHBU KHATUN MD KURBAN RAVISHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 25 45 70 138

320260105332 KOMAL KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 139

320260104049 MD ALTAF MD HASEBUL BIBI SABNAM Male 01-01-2012 34 36 70 140

320260105235 RITIK RAJ RAM PRAKASH VERMA RADHIKA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 31 39 70 141

320260101006 NARGISH KHATUN ABDUL RAUF BIBI SANNO KHATUN Female 02-05-2012 32 38 70 142

320260105162 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DAS RINKI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 34 36 70 143

320260105290 PIYUSH KUMAR RANDHIR MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 27 43 70 144

320260102149 BANDHAN KUMARI DILIP MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 31 70 145

320260105041 SUSHANT KUMAR PRADEEP THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 04-11-2011 31 38 69 146

320260102279 FARIN NAAJ INTEZAR NAZISH SAFAJHA KHATUN Female 18-06-2012 34 35 69 147

320260106548 KHUSHI KUMARI YOGENDRA MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 26 43 69 148

320260103279 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ YADAV SULOCHNA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 31 37 68 149

320260105363 SANGITA MURMU SADARN MURMU MARAGMAY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 36 68 150

320260106501 ADITI KUMARI VINOD DAT PINKI DEVI Female 29-03-2011 32 36 68 151

320260103026 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV JAYPRAKASH KUMAR
YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 08-04-2011 31 37 68 152

320260102006 RUHI PRIYA BINOD KUMAR JHA NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 27 41 68 153

320260102179 DARSHAN KUMAR THAKUR DIPAK THAKUR LILAM DEVI Male 25-04-2012 30 38 68 154

320260103173 PRINCE KUMAR MAHAKLAL SARDAR GITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 32 36 68 155

320260105234 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM NIRANJAN SAH PINKI DEVI Male 16-09-2012 33 35 68 156

320260105354 USHA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 31-10-2012 33 35 68 157

320260102087 MANISH KUMAR CHOTELAL HANSDA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 34 33 67 158

320260106188 AARTI KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 34 67 159

320260103137 PRITY KUMARI LAL BACHCHAN RAM RAJMANI DEVI Female 16-11-2011 28 39 67 160

320260103130 SHIKSHA BHARTI LADDU PASWAN SARASWATI KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 26 41 67 161

320260106055 SATYAMEB JYATE SANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 36 31 67 162

320260103159 NISHA KUMARI LATE UDAY MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 28 39 67 163

320260105308 DILKHUSH KUMAR RANJIT MANDAL RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 32 67 164

320260104121 JAINAB KHATUN MD MUSTAKIM FARHA PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2013 26 41 67 165

320260106017 RANDHIR KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 38 67 166

320260106260 ASHISH KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 13-12-2013 28 39 67 167

320260101185 SWITI KUMARI ARVIND YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 20-06-2008 31 35 66 168

320260104027 SANIYA PARWEEN MD ASLAM ANSARI SANJIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 22 44 66 169

320260102017 NEHA KUMARI BINOD SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-05-2010 31 35 66 170

320260106243 MINAKSHI KUMARI SIKENDRA SAH RUPA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 33 33 66 171
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320260104251 PUJA KUMARI MOHIT KUMAR ROY MAMTA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 26 40 66 172

320260102289 TASNEEM FAROOQUEE IZHAR ALAM SHAHINA KESHWAR Female 13-04-2012 28 38 66 173

320260106032 CHANDA KUMARI SANJAY RISHIDEV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 42 66 174

320260102251 SONU KUMAR GUNJAN PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 39 66 175

320260105227 PRITI KUMARI RAKESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 33 33 66 176

320260106507 LAXMI KUMARI VINOD MALLAH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 35 65 177

320260104252 MOHOMADD NAJARE MOHOMADD HASEBUL YASMIN KHATUN Male 08-08-2011 34 31 65 178

320260106014 OM KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 40 65 179

320260106494 BANTI KUMARI VIMAL MANDAL DULARI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 27 38 65 180

320260106221 SUSHANT KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR JHA SHABNAM DEVI Male 11-09-2012 32 33 65 181

320260104260 SAJDA KHATUN MOMAHAD JAMAL SHABNAM KHATUN Female 31-12-2012 31 34 65 182

320260106470 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY MANDAL BABEETA DEVI Male 22-07-2013 24 41 65 183

320260104289 RAJU KUMAR RISHIDEV MUNNA RISHIDEV PUNAM Male 01-01-2010 26 38 64 184

320260103266 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA RADHA DEVI Female 24-03-2010 24 40 64 185

320260101227 SUSHILA KUMARI BABLU HANSDA RAJNI DEVI Female 24-09-2010 34 30 64 186

320260103262 HARERAM KUMAR MANOJ SAH RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 40 64 187

320260104008 HINA KHATOON MD AJMUL BIBI GULSARUN Female 28-01-2011 25 39 64 188

320260106401 SUMAN KUMAR TURAI MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 20-06-2011 27 37 64 189

320260106460 SIMPAL KUMARI VIJAY JHA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 41 64 190

320260101224 PUJA KUMARI BABLOO KUMAR BISHWAS PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 29 35 64 191

320260103147 RAJEEV KUMAR LALI YADAV GOORI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 28 36 64 192

320260106230 MINAKSHI KUMARI SHYAM BISWAS SUNITA DEVI Female 10-08-2013 28 36 64 193

320260103229 USHA KUMARI MANOJ BAHARDAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2009 38 25 63 194

320260106019 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 29 63 195

320260104294 SUHANA PRAVIN MUSLIM GUDIYA PRAVIN Female 14-11-2011 32 31 63 196

320260106361 MANISH KUMAR SURESH MANDAL CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 36 63 197

320260103017 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR JAY NARYAN YADAV SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 31 63 198

320260105273 LOVE KUMAR RAMESH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-01-2012 26 37 63 199

320260103007 PRIYAM KUMARI JANARDAN MEHTA KIRAN DEVI Female 29-07-2012 28 35 63 200

320260102275 ATUL KUMAR INDRANAND JHA ANJALI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 25 38 63 201

320260104299 MOHOMADD ASRAF NAJMUL BIBI SABANA Male 01-07-2010 29 33 62 202

320260105277 ARPIT KUMAR JHA RAMLAKHAN JHA PRIYA DEVI Male 19-10-2010 26 36 62 203

320260101049 IFARA PRAVEEN AKABAR BIBI RUHI PARWEEN Female 01-01-2011 26 36 62 204

320260106372 NANDANI KUMARI SURYANAND THAKUR HIRAMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 33 62 205

320260102283 RANI ISHTIYAK BIBI NIKHAT Female 01-01-2011 31 31 62 206

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ARARIA  |  Page 26  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: ARARIA     Block: FORBISGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260105358 FULWATI KUMARI RUPLAL MARANDI SUNITA HANSDA Female 03-01-2011 32 30 62 207

320260101088 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANANDI SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 30 32 62 208

320260106142 PUSHPAM PRIYA SATISH YADAV SONI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 29 33 62 209

320260106150 ABHINASH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 31 31 62 210

320260106192 SAKSHI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 26-02-2013 25 37 62 211

320260106200 CHANDANI KUMARI SHASHIKANT BAHARDAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 37 61 212

320260101242 NEHA KUMARI BAIJNATH PASWAN RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 34 61 213

320260105331 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN ANJANA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 26 35 61 214

320260105218 ARCHANA KUMARI RAKESH JHA MANISHA KUMARI Female 13-02-2012 28 33 61 215

320260102186 PRIYA KUMARI DOMI MANDAL PUJA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 25 36 61 216

320260103024 ANJALI KUMARI JAYNANDAN YADAV JAYANTI DEVI Female 12-06-2010 28 32 60 217

320260104146 MOHOMADD CHOTU MD RASID BIBI NURSAMA Male 12-09-2010 30 30 60 218

320260102219 NIGAM KUMAR GANESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 11-02-2011 28 32 60 219

320260106343 AASHISH KUMAR SURENDRA BAHARDAR LILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 37 60 220

320260101054 GUDDI KUMARI AKHILESH MANDAL NEETU DEVI Female 26-01-2012 29 31 60 221

320260106390 ARYAN MISHRA TEJENDRA MISHRA ANNU DEVI Male 24-11-2012 29 31 60 222

320260105133 RAJA KUMAR YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 29 59 223

320260106127 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH THANDAR RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 224

320260105384 VIDYA KUMARI SANGEET VISHWASH LOVELY DEVI Female 06-03-2012 28 31 59 225

320260102243 LAXMI KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 26 33 59 226

320260102223 ARADHNA KUMARI GANESHA SAH CHUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 36 59 227

320260105297 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV RANJAN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 02-08-2010 21 37 58 228

320260105293 ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR ANILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 32 58 229

320260106333 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL RAM BUCHCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 30 58 230

320260106177 BEBI KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL PUSHPALATA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 26 32 58 231

320260102091 LATA BHARTI DASHRATH CHAURASIYA AARTI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 25 33 58 232

320260105368 AANCHAL KUMARI SAHANAND MAHTO DRAUPADI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 29 29 58 233

320260103071 GUNJA KUMARI KALRU RISHIDEV USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 30 58 234

320260106271 RAMAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MANDAL BULO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 35 58 235

320260106529 ANCHAL KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN CHANDAN DEVI Female 05-09-2012 27 31 58 236

320260103259 RISHAV RAJ MANOJ PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 20 38 58 237

320260105263 NIDHI KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL RAVINA DEVI Female 13-05-2013 24 34 58 238

320260105159 HARSHRAJ RAJESH KESHRI NEHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 27 30 57 239

320260106468 PALLAVI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 32 57 240

320260105055 MUSKAN KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 11-06-2011 29 28 57 241
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320260106459 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIJAY BAHARDAR POONAM DEVI Female 10-09-2011 20 37 57 242

320260103120 KARAN KUMAR KULO TATMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 26 31 57 243

320260102053 VIVEK KUMAR CHANDAN  DHARKAR POONAM DEVI Male 01-05-2012 22 35 57 244

320260101151 ARUSHI KUMARI ARUN MEHTA LALITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 24 33 57 245

320260106058 DILKHUSHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MANDAL RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 35 57 246

320260103063 SACHI KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN LILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 32 56 247

320260101288 AMIT KUMAR BHUPEN KUMAR
BAHARDAR SONI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 27 29 56 248

320260101268 ANNU KUMARI BEDANAND MANDAL ARTI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 29 27 56 249

320260101178 SONI KUMARI ARVIND SOREN GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 21 56 250

320260105383 YUVRAJ SANDIP KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 25 31 56 251

320260106347 ANISHA KUMARI SURENDRA MANDAL MILAN DEVI Female 05-04-2013 24 32 56 252

320260102217 BIBHA KUMARI GANESH PASWAN SANJHA DEVI Female 21-12-2010 19 36 55 253

320260104224 ANKUSH KUMAR MITHLESH MEHTA SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 13 42 55 254

320260105375 MUSKAN KUMARI SAKAL DEEP KESHRI NEELAM DEVI Female 24-05-2012 20 35 55 255

320260104203 ANISHA PRAVIN MD. AFROJ SHAJDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 256

320260104220 ANJANI KUMARI MITHILESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 31 55 257

320260105019 NISHANT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR BHARTI ANURADHA KUMARI Male 13-05-2013 23 32 55 258

320260103210 JYOTI KUMARI MANIKANT PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 25 29 54 259

320260105033 SONAM KUMARI PITAMBAR MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 36 54 260

320260102086 LAXMI KUMARI CHHOTU KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 30 24 54 261

320260106020 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY MEHTA CHANDA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 30 23 53 262

320260103033 CHANAMANI KUMARI JHAKSU PASWAN DHURIYA  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 30 53 263

320260102190 SHIVENDRA KUMAR DULARCHAND RISHIDEV RINKI DEVI Male 12-03-2010 25 27 52 264

320260103082 SOLU KUMAR KAPILDEV PASWAN GAJIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 23 52 265

320260106228 RITIKA KUMARI SHUBHANKAR PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 18 34 52 266

320260101228 GAGAN KUMAR MANDAL BABLU KUMAR MANDAL RINKIY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 27 52 267

320260102047 RIYA KUMARI BUDHRAM MANDAL BAIBI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 22 30 52 268

320260101230 JYOTI KUMARI BABLU MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 26 26 52 269

320260103118 LAKSHMI KUMARI KRITYANAND YADAV DUKHANI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 24 28 52 270

320260101107 KARAN KUMAR ANIL PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 29 51 271

320260103032 SOBHA KUMARI JHAKSU  PASWAN DHURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 26 51 272

320260106441 ASHISH KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN DULARI DEVI Male 26-02-2011 24 27 51 273

320260104215 AMIT KUMAR MITENDRA KUMAR BHARTI PINKI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 21 30 51 274

320260106387 POOJA KUMARI TALLU MARANDI SAVITA DEVI Female 15-06-2009 16 34 50 275
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320260105257 SIMPA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA THAKUR DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 25 50 276

320260105385 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANICHAR MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 24 50 277

320260103031 PRITI KUMARI JETENDRA MANDAL ANILA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 25 25 50 278

320260105242 RUPA KUMARI RAMANAND MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 23 50 279

320260104041 SUMEYA KHATUN MD FIROJ TABSSUM KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 22 28 50 280

320260105084 PRIYANSHU KUMAR  VATS PRAMOD KUMAR JHA USHA  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 28 49 281

320260105175 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL HIRA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 23 26 49 282

320260105150 PUJA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 03-02-2012 21 28 49 283

320260106476 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 06-06-2011 14 34 48 284

320260105067 MUSKAN KUMARI PRAKASH SAH SANJHA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 17 31 48 285

320260101109 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL SARDAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 12 36 48 286

320260102185 KOMAL KUMARI DOMI MANDAL UTTARA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 17 30 47 287

320260106553 GAURI KUMARI YOGINDAR DAS RINKU DEVI Female 30-01-2012 18 29 47 288

320260102224 SADHANA KUMARI GANESHA SAH CHUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 9 38 47 289

320260102229 KUMARI ANISHA GAUTAM THAKUR LAXMI DEVI Female 24-01-2011 23 23 46 290

320260104209 MD. ARMAN MD.RIYAZ AFSANA KHATOON Male 25-04-2012 19 27 46 291

320260104314 CHANDNI KUMARI NARESH RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 21 45 292

320260106510 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD RAM RAJMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 27 45 293

320260104244 WARSHA KUMARI MOHAN MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 12 33 45 294

320260101169 GETA KUMARI ARVIND MANDAL JANKI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 21 24 45 295

320260106012 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 24 45 296

320260104227 RADHIKA KUMARI MITHUN PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 14 30 44 297

320260105374 MUSKAN SAHIL MARJINA Female 21-12-2011 16 28 44 298

320260105362 SAHIN SADAKAT NOURJAN Female 04-06-2012 20 24 44 299

320260105267 CHHOTU KUMAR PASWAN RAMESH PASWAN SUNEETA DEVI Male 04-01-2010 20 23 43 300

320260105077 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMESWAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 24 43 301

320260101068 MADHU KUMARI AMARNATH PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Female 03-09-2013 19 24 43 302

320260104096 SNA NAZ MD MANZAR ALAM RAUNAK JAHAN Female 31-07-2010 13 29 42 303

320260104281 KAJU KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN HEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 29 42 304

320260105240 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMAN SAH VIKKI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 8 34 42 305

320260101205 SHALINI KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 04-11-2014 15 27 42 306

320260104125 SABREEN MD NASIM KHUSHBU KHATOON Female 30-10-2010 13 28 41 307

320260101168 AMRITA KUMARI ARVIND MANDAL JANKI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 18 23 41 308

320260105336 ANSH KUMAR RIKESH MANDAL GULSHAN DEVI Male 19-06-2012 17 24 41 309

320260105260 SALNI KUMARI RAMENDRA MISHRA RUBI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 17 24 41 310
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320260103261 GAURAB KUMAR MANOJ SAH RITA DEVI Male 24-11-2011 10 28 38 311

320260102002 MOSAM KUMARI BIKASH YADAV ABHIRAN DEVI Female 01-04-2012 14 24 38 312

320260105190 VARSHA KUMARI RAJESH SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 17 19 36 313

320260106360 SONALI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 11 23 34 314

320260101249 RANI KUMARI BALKRISHNA RAM VIMLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 19 29 315

320260103034 ANSHU KUMARI JHAMELI MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 7 17 24 316

320260106011 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL MANJU DEVI Female 25-01-2012 5 19 24 317

320260106273 GUDDI KUMARI SUBODH MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 25-03-2012 11 12 23 318

320260106327 SALU KUMARI SUNIL MEHTA SULEKHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 9 10 19 319
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320260101046 ANKIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MANDAL GAURI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 74 58 132 1

320260103096 DIPIKA KUMARI KESHAV KUMAR BHOLI DEVI Female 24-10-2009 72 52 124 2

320260103281 AISHA PARWEEN MANSOOR ALAM GULSHAN Female 10-10-2012 58 54 112 3

320260106396 ARHAM RAJ TRVENDRA KUMAR
VARNWAL PRIYA DEVI Male 27-01-2013 57 55 112 4

320260105108 SADIA PARWEEN PRAVEJ MANJARI Female 01-11-2011 51 55 106 5

320260106158 AMAYA VARNAWAL SHAILENDRA KUMAR
VARNAWAL DOLI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 60 44 104 6

320260102175 AMAN KUMAR DINESH YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 54 47 101 7

320260105062 MAHIMA KUMARI PRAKASH NARAYAN JHA RESHAMI JHA Female 20-01-2011 55 45 100 8

320260101065 MANVI KUMARI AMAR KUMAR BARNWAL PRINKA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 52 43 95 9

320260104237 MD TAUSEEF MOHAMMAD TABJIL MOMINA Male 01-01-2011 45 47 92 10

320260103213 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANIKCHAND BISHWAS KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 44 47 91 11

320260104062 JULAHAK MD ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD BIBI REHANA KHATOON Male 04-03-2011 43 48 91 12

320260102292 DILRUBA JAFAR BIBI RUKIYA KHATUN Female 25-04-2012 44 47 91 13

320260102043 ANSHU KUMARI BRAJESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 55 36 91 14

320260104371 SHIV KUMAR VISHWAS OMPRAKASH VISHWAS PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 51 90 15

320260104295 FIROJA MUSTAQUE BIBI ISHRAT Female 01-01-2010 44 45 89 16

320260102010 RAKESH KUMAR BINOD MANDAL JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 43 89 17

320260106318 SURAJ KUMAR SAH SUNIL KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-05-2010 42 45 87 18

320260106499 CHANDNI KUMARI VINOD BISHWAS POONAM DEVI Female 03-04-2011 39 48 87 19

320260102235 NEHA KUMARI GHANSHYAM VISHWAS RUKMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 49 87 20

320260104174 BIBI NAZRANA MD SHAKIB ALAM NAHEEDA PARWEEN Female 25-05-2012 42 43 85 21

320260104107 ABUSAR MD MOKIM JUMNI Male 01-01-2012 45 37 82 22

320260104344 HEMASU KUMAR NAVIN YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 28 82 23

320260101007 SUHANI ABDUL RAZZAK NURJAHAN Female 01-01-2012 43 39 82 24

320260105232 PALLAVI KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 43 39 82 25

320260103088 MANISH KUMAR KARAN LAL BISHWAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 37 81 26

320260104343 ADITY KUMAR NAVIN YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 30 80 27

320260104362 SAFIYA NURUL BASHAR NIKHAT Female 01-01-2013 32 48 80 28

320260101014 FARHAD ABID BIBI MURSHIDA Female 01-01-2012 40 38 78 29

320260103212 AJIT KUMAR MANIKCHAND BISHWAS KAWITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 41 77 30

320260103035 SANDEEP KUMAR JHAMLAL VISHWAS TETRI DEVI Male 02-04-2013 41 36 77 31

320260106140 SUMRITA KUMARI SATISH BISHWAS BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 31 45 76 32

320260106402 ANEES UBAID REHMAN NAGINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 42 33 75 33

320260106558 NIGAR ZAHID TASARRUN NAZRIN Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 34
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320260106462 GOURI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BISHWAS SIMA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 31 42 73 35

320260105063 PALLAVI KUMARI PRAKASH NARAYAN JHA RESHAMI JHA Female 01-11-2012 29 44 73 36

320260102055 SANGAM KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 39 72 37

320260102268 KASHISH ILYAS SAMSA Female 01-07-2010 27 44 71 38

320260102045 RAHUL KUMAR BUDHDEV BISHWAS PHULO DEVI Male 18-05-2013 37 34 71 39

320260101138 KRISHNA KUMAR ARUN BISHWAS BHAWITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 36 70 40

320260102227 NANDANI KUMARI GANPAT KUMAR PUTLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 37 70 41

320260104161 NURSAMA MD SALAM UDDIN MUSARRAT Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 42

320260102271 RINKA KUMARI INDAL BISHWAS SANTOLIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 29 67 43

320260105123 KOMAL KUMARI RAJ BAHADUR VISHWAS RADHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 31 36 67 44

320260103186 ANKIT KUMAR MAHENDRA VISHWAS DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 34 66 45

320260106386 GAJALA PARWEEN TALIM BIBI NIKHAT ARA Female 23-01-2010 38 28 66 46

320260104302 PRITAM KUMAR NARAYAN BISHWAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 47

320260104145 AHAMAD ALI MD RASHID GUDYA Male 01-01-2010 30 35 65 48

320260105117 HARBOL KUMAR VISHWAS PURAN LAL VISHWAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 32 33 65 49

320260103223 MAHAIK NAZ MANJAR ALAM FAHMIDA PRAWEEN Female 18-09-2010 30 34 64 50

320260101211 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 29 64 51

320260105244 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR MANJHI RAMANAND MANJHI SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 37 63 52

320260106136 NAJRANA BEGAM SARVAR NAJBIN BEGAM Female 01-02-2011 27 36 63 53

320260102026 PUSHPA KUMARI BIRENDRA BISHWAS RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 28 63 54

320260103003 MD KAIF JAMSHED ALAM TAHZIBA PARWEEN Male 01-07-2012 30 33 63 55

320260104268 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR BISHWAS CHAMNI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 31 31 62 56

320260102162 BUSHARA DILRAIZ AHMAD SHAMA PRAWEEN Female 22-10-2009 21 40 61 57

320260105078 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD BISHWAS DOMNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 35 61 58

320260104014 GAJIYA PRAWEEN MD ANWAR BIBI LILO Female 01-01-2012 20 39 59 59

320260105100 KARAN KUMAR PRAMOD VISHWAS GAURI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 35 59 60

320260104060 NISHA PRAVEEN MD ISHTIYAK NIKAHAT JAHAN Female 01-01-2012 25 34 59 61

320260102282 NURE ILAHI ISHTIYAK BIBI SABINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 26 33 59 62

320260105121 MANJARI RAHIM HAMIDA Female 01-01-2011 24 33 57 63

320260104329 LAKSHMI KUMARI NATHU BISHWAS KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 28 56 64

320260103076 BHIM KUMAR KANAK LAL BISHWAS LEELA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 27 29 56 65

320260105359 SAHAROJ ALAM SABIR ALAM SHAHIN JAHAN Male 01-01-2013 32 24 56 66

320260104308 RENU KUMARI NARESH KUMAR BISHWAS RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 33 55 67

320260103282 RAJAMIL MANSUR SHAMIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2008 21 33 54 68

320260103200 GULBAHAR MAJAMMIL HASAN MUNNI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 27 27 54 69
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320260102197 SHABA PRAVEEN FAIYYAZ ALAM BIBI SAHEEBA Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 70

320260101188 KHUSHNADI ASFAQUE NOOR JAHAN Female 01-08-2012 19 33 52 71

320260101060 DULARI AKLIM HUMA Female 01-01-2011 22 29 51 72

320260105082 NEHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
BISHWAS SUMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 26 51 73

320260105124 SUHANA KUMARI RAJ BAHADUR VISHWAS RADHA DEVI Female 28-04-2011 22 28 50 74

320260102163 AASHA KUMARI DINANATH BISHWAS DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 23 50 75

320260105364 KULSUM SADDAM GULSHAN ARA Female 10-11-2012 21 29 50 76

320260101199 NARESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SAH POONA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 16 33 49 77

320260104229 CHANDANI PARWEEN MOBIN GULSABA BEGAM Female 01-01-2009 20 28 48 78

320260106556 JUMNI ZAFAR ALA JAHAN ARA Female 22-07-2011 18 29 47 79

320260103189 SRISTI KUMARI MAHESH LAL BISHWAS RUKO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 25 46 80

320260105324 SONI KUMARI RAVIN BISHWAS LALO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 19 45 81

320260104196 MITHI MD TAUHID TABASSUM Female 01-01-2009 19 25 44 82

320260104152 RUHANA KHATOON MD SABIR KHALDA Female 01-01-2011 17 27 44 83

320260104108 BIBI MITHI MD MUJAHID SHAGUFTA PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 19 23 42 84

320260104149 BIBI RESMA MD RUSTAM RIHANA Female 01-01-2011 14 27 41 85

320260102161 ARIBA DILRAIZ AHMAD SHAMA PRAWEEN Female 01-07-2012 15 16 31 86

320260102287 SABREJ ALAM ISTIYAK ALAM ISHTIYAK ALAM Male 01-01-2013 10 20 30 87
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320260106371 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH SURYANAND SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 69 64 133 1

320260106504 KESHAV KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH PURNIMA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 78 55 133 2

320260102123 MANISH KUMAR DAS DHEERAJ KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 56 118 3

320260101101 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH SATYBHAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 60 117 4

320260106190 DHARM PAL KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR YADAV KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 57 116 5

320260101240 VIDYA KUMARI BAIDHNATH PEASAD
GUPTA AARATI DEWI Female 01-01-2011 54 58 112 6

320260106002 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 49 109 7

320260106068 SAGAR KUMAR SINGH SANJIV SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 59 49 108 8

320260103154 DIVYA KUMARI LALITESH KUMAR JHA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 50 107 9

320260103177 AMAN KUMAR MAHENDERA MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 50 105 10

320260106100 MANISH KUMAR MONU SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA BANITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 52 50 102 11

320260103254 ANAND MAHTO MANOJ MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 52 101 12

320260105300 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA RANJEET KUMAR JHA GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 44 98 13

320260104341 ANSH KUMAR VERMA NAVIN KUMAR VARMA KALPANA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 47 50 97 14

320260102126 KHUWAHISH KUMAR BHARTI DHIRENDRA BHARTI SUNITA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 55 39 94 15

320260106246 PRIYANKA KUMARI SITA RAM MAHTO SEETA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 44 50 94 16

320260104099 SAHIBA KHATOON MD MEHARAJ JUBESHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 53 40 93 17

320260104045 MD SOHEL ALAM MD GUFRAN ALAM SONY KHATUN Male 02-10-2008 40 52 92 18

320260106046 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KALPNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 51 91 19

320260102136 MUKESH KUMAR SAH DHRUB KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 39 91 20

320260106500 SAKSHI KUMARI VINOD CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 44 46 90 21

320260106045 GORAV KUMAR SANJAY YADAV KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 48 90 22

320260102112 SAMRESH JHA DHANANJAY KUMAR JHA KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-04-2012 46 44 90 23

320260105216 ROSHAN KUMAR RAJU MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Male 21-04-2013 49 40 89 24

320260102022 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV BIPIN KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 37 51 88 25

320260102029 NAVIN KUMAR MAHTO BIRENDRA MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 48 38 86 26

320260106399 VINAY KUMAR TUNTUN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 53 84 27

320260105089 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 42 84 28

320260104350 PRATIKSHA BHARTI NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 48 84 29

320260104064 AFRIN KHATOON MD IZHAR SABNAM KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 44 40 84 30

320260106253 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHTO SOMANLAL MAHTO JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 44 84 31

320260103166 KARINA KUMARI MADAN MANDAL SULOCHANA DEVI Female 03-02-2015 47 37 84 32

320260106202 GULSHAN RAJ SHASHIKANT CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Male 23-02-2010 38 45 83 33

320260106478 AANAND KUMAR SAH VIJAY SAH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 45 83 34
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320260106486 KARAN KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR ROY VINITA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 40 43 83 35

320260102104 KHUSHI KUMARI DEEPENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 30-11-2011 38 44 82 36

320260102103 MANISH KUMAR DEEPCHANDRA RAY RADHA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 40 42 82 37

320260106203 SADHANA KUMARI SHASHIKANT CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 34 47 81 38

320260102085 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 24-08-2010 46 34 80 39

320260105043 NISHU KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR BANDNA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 35 45 80 40

320260106097 RAJNATH SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH KESO DEVI Male 04-10-2011 41 39 80 41

320260102042 SHIVANI KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 42 38 80 42

320260104278 VIDIYA KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 38 42 80 43

320260106395 AKHILESH KUMAR TRITHANAND RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 41 79 44

320260101092 ANCHAL KUMARI ANIL BAHARDAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 50 79 45

320260102141 SHAKJHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 37 42 79 46

320260105172 RUCHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 40 39 79 47

320260106141 PYUSH KUMAR JHA SATISH CHANDRA JHA REENA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 44 35 79 48

320260101033 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA AJAY KUMAR JHA NIDHI DEVI Male 07-11-2012 39 40 79 49

320260106321 DIBAKAR KUMAR YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 40 79 50

320260104358 ARMAN NIYAJ MUSKAN Male 01-01-2011 29 49 78 51

320260104274 SONAM BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 48 78 52

320260106231 SONAM KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 38 39 77 53

320260106447 SAPNA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 41 76 54

320260106325 PRIYANSU KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL DIPA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 28 48 76 55

320260103228 RIT KUMAR MANOHAR SAH JYOTI DEVI Male 23-11-2011 34 42 76 56

320260101257 LADALY KUMARI BASANT SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-07-2010 28 47 75 57

320260106442 RINKI KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN AMBIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 51 75 58

320260104387 RAGHAV KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL TULSI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 41 74 59

320260103206 SAKSHI KUMARI MANESHWER GIRI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 42 73 60

320260106151 BHANU PRATAP SINGH SATYANARAYAN SINGH SWITY DEVI Male 25-03-2012 36 37 73 61

320260102106 SATYAM KUMAR DEVANAND RAM DEEPA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 29 44 73 62

320260102046 ARJUN SINGH BUDHDEV PRASAD SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 35 38 73 63

320260101096 KARTIK GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA JYOTI DEVI Male 29-10-2012 37 36 73 64

320260101121 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV ANIRUDH YADAV RAMBATI DEVI Male 20-02-2010 35 37 72 65

320260106159 PRINCE KUMAR SHAKTI SINGH ANUPA Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 66

320260105225 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAKESH MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 33 39 72 67

320260102146 DIPIKA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 39 33 72 68

320260104242 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA MOHAN KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 39 33 72 69
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320260102102 JAGRITI KUMARI DEEPCHAND SINGH NIRMAL DEVI JAGRITI
KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 70

320260105054 SAKSHI KUMRI PRAKASH JHA RUPAM DEVI Female 10-08-2012 29 42 71 71

320260103243 KARAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAY SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-05-2010 33 37 70 72

320260103005 AMAR KUMAR BAHARDAR JANARDAN BAHRADAR RATIKALA DEVI Male 31-07-2010 34 36 70 73

320260105047 VIVEK KUMAR PRADIP SINGH AMRITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 31 39 70 74

320260101158 KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV ARUN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 34 70 75

320260102183 NANDANI KUMARI DIWAKAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 10-09-2013 29 41 70 76

320260103040 KARTIK BABU JITENDRA KUMAR DOLI KUMARI Male 18-06-2010 30 39 69 77

320260101195 SARIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 38 68 78

320260106449 BHARTI KUMARI UTIMLAL MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 29 39 68 79

320260103128 SAKSHI KUMARI KUNDAN YADAV RITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 41 27 68 80

320260101063 ANCHAL KUMARI AMAN KUMAR SINGH AARTI KUMARI BISHWAS Female 20-07-2012 24 44 68 81

320260102276 SHALNI KUMARI INDRANAND JHA PINKY DEVI Female 11-08-2012 25 43 68 82

320260102116 AYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KESHRI LALITA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 23 45 68 83

320260102157 DIPESH  YADAV DILIP YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 29-10-2013 39 29 68 84

320260105028 PRINCE KUMAR MANDAL PINKU MANDAL JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 40 67 85

320260103184 ANKIT YADAV MAHENDRA PRASAD
YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 37 67 86

320260106219 SONASARI SHIVSHANKAR BISWAS GYANI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 33 34 67 87

320260102278 SMITA SHIVANI INDU BHUSHAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 27 39 66 88

320260103196 UMESH KUMAR MAHTO MAHESHLAL MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 31 35 66 89

320260105111 VIBHA KUMARI PREM CHAND PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 18-08-2012 33 33 66 90

320260106085 SUPRIYA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR JHA JYOTI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 31 35 66 91

320260103192 SATYAM KUMAR RAJAK MAHESH RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 33 65 92

320260105184 VISHAL KUMAR PASWAN RAJESH PASWAN REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 36 65 93

320260106503 NITISH KUMAR SAH VINOD KUMAR SAH DROPABI DEVI Male 25-02-2011 23 42 65 94

320260102003 HARI OM KUMAR BILASH MANDAL LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 39 65 95

320260105209 VANDANA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 35 30 65 96

320260106016 PRITAM KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 29 36 65 97

320260103214 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHTO MANIKCHAND MAHTO NEELAM DEVI Male 07-09-2012 30 35 65 98

320260105069 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAKASH SHARMA DOLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 33 64 99

320260106025 MEGHA KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT AMRITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 27 37 64 100

320260105215 HARPAL KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 04-06-2011 31 33 64 101

320260105006 RIYA KUMARI PARFUL KUMAR JHA NANDANI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 31 33 64 102

320260106496 KHUSHI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 37 64 103
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320260106493 ANKUSH KUMAR VIKKI MANDAL PREMKALA DEVI Male 18-12-2010 27 36 63 104

320260106309 BIDHATA KUMARI SUNIL BIHARI ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 35 63 105

320260106306 SANJEEV KUMAR SUNDARLAL YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 33 63 106

320260105392 GAURAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 31 32 63 107

320260105138 NEHA KUMARI RAJDEO SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 37 26 63 108

320260105058 ANIMESH ANAND PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 32 31 63 109

320260103205 SONU KUMAR MANDAATA MANDAL GORI DEVI Male 20-08-2013 28 35 63 110

320260106505 PRATIBHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 35 62 111

320260104066 MD SOHIL MD JABBAS MEHADI ARA Male 01-01-2011 29 33 62 112

320260104117 NIKHAT KHATUN MD MUSTAK BIBI SAMIRA Female 01-01-2011 32 30 62 113

320260104047 GULAFSAR KHATUN MD HAJRAT RABINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 114

320260105059 NANDNI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 36 61 115

320260105152 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJENDRA SAH ANOKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 40 61 116

320260104225 VIBHOO KUMARI MITHU KUMAR YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 24 37 61 117

320260101250 PRINCE BABU BALKRISHOR RAM RADHA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 29 32 61 118

320260106196 NANDANI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 03-02-2010 22 38 60 119

320260105106 YUVRAJ SINGH PRATIPAL SINGH PRITI KAUR Male 17-11-2010 27 33 60 120

320260106284 BHARTI KUMARI SUDHAKAR PANDEY ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 36 60 121

320260103275 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV NIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 32 60 122

320260105318 ROSHANI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV PRAVIT DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 123

320260104040 SAJAN KHATUN MD FIROJ BIBI RUBI Female 01-01-2011 29 31 60 124

320260103049 SURAJ KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 32 60 125

320260105151 SATYAM KUMAR RAJENDRA SAH ANOKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 36 60 126

320260106466 DASHRATH KUMAR RAI VIJAY KUMAR RAI MUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 34 59 127

320260106137 SUHANI KUMARI SARWAN MANDAL PURNIMA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 25 34 59 128

320260104097 MD HASRAT ALI MD MASAUD ALAM JULEKHA Male 01-01-2012 27 32 59 129

320260106218 VARSHA KUMARI SHIVRAM PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 03-06-2012 16 43 59 130

320260101216 JAGARITI KUMARI ASHTOSH JHA JYOTI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 28 31 59 131

320260101252 SHIVAM KUMAR BALRAM TATMA SABITRI DEVI Male 16-10-2012 30 29 59 132

320260101204 PREM KUMAR MANDAL ASHOK MANDAL GUNJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 31 59 133

320260106242 SONU KUMAR SIKENDRA MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 32 58 134

320260106322 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 34 58 135

320260106091 JANVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RENU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 23 35 58 136

320260106187 SURAJ KUMAR SHANKAR TATMA KAVITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 20 38 58 137

320260103030 SUJITA KUMARI JEETENDRA MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 23 35 58 138

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ARARIA  |  Page 37  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: ARARIA     Block: KURSAKANTA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260104273 DOLI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 25 33 58 139

320260103075 RAVI KUMAR KAMLESHWER MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 26 32 58 140

320260101153 PURWA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 35 57 141

320260106323 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 26 31 57 142

320260103101 PALLAVI KUMARI KISHAN DEV MANDAL BASANTI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 26 31 57 143

320260106206 SIMA KUMARI SHATRUHAN RAJAK RANJANA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 23 34 57 144

320260105356 AADITT ANAND RUPESH MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Male 02-01-2015 30 27 57 145

320260105223 GOURI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 39 56 146

320260106223 SANTOSHI KUMARI SHREE KUMAR GIRI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 30 56 147

320260102071 NISHA KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH RENU DEVI Female 27-02-2012 25 31 56 148

320260105219 DIPA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MALLIK ABHA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 22 34 56 149

320260102124 PAYAL KUMARI DHEERAJ KUMAR
CAHUDHARI SHILPA DEVI Female 27-04-2013 27 29 56 150

320260104280 ANSU KUMARI MUKESH PANJIYAR GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 30 55 151

320260104021 MD SAHEV MD ASHIK SHABANAM KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 18 37 55 152

320260102051 ROSAN KUMAR CHAMRU YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 32 55 153

320260101085 SACHIN KUMAR ANAND KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 20 35 55 154

320260104069 MD SAHID MD JAHID ANJUM ARA Male 13-11-2011 28 27 55 155

320260106096 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 23 32 55 156

320260101052 NILESH JHA AKHILESH JHA RUKMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 32 54 157

320260101170 HARINARAYAN MANDAL ARVIND MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 15 39 54 158

320260106428 AMIT KUMAR YADAV UMESH YADAV KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 34 54 159

320260104200 AVRANA KHATUN MD YUNUS MIYAN JAINAP KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 27 27 54 160

320260105204 SAMJHANA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MANDAL GAUTAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 29 54 161

320260102296 KOMAL KUMARI JAGAT NARAYAN MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 25 54 162

320260104030 SAHANI KHATUN MD AZEZUL BIBI RABINA Female 19-01-2010 24 29 53 163

320260106475 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 27 53 164

320260106048 LAVLI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 34 53 165

320260105399 AMARJIT KUMAR ROY SANJAY KUMAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 27 26 53 166

320260105153 SONU KUMAR TATMA RAJENDRA TATMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 31 22 53 167

320260104184 MD SAHIL MD SHMEEM NUJHAT BANO Male 01-01-2012 28 25 53 168

320260105309 KRITIKA RANJIT MANDAL GENDA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 26 27 53 169

320260104364 PRIYA KUMARI OM PRAKASH MANDAL BABITA DEWI Female 20-07-2011 18 34 52 170

320260102065 PRIYANSHU CHANDAN MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 03-09-2011 23 29 52 171

320260102200 ANCHAL KUMAR FEKU BHAGAT PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 31 52 172
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320260106514 LAXMI KUMARI VINOD THAKUR MANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 28 52 173

320260106050 NAVIN YADAV SANJAY YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 32 52 174

320260106266 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUBHASHSAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 07-09-2012 30 22 52 175

320260105095 ANURAG KUMAR PRAMOD ROY SANGEETA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 22 30 52 176

320260104005 MD SAKIR MD AJAJUL BIBI RABINA Male 01-01-2011 14 37 51 177

320260102299 RANI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 32 51 178

320260102059 ANANT KUMAR SAH CHANDAN KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 11-09-2011 21 30 51 179

320260101183 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARVIND YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 31 51 180

320260104025 MD AKIL MD ASLAM BIBI SAHNAJ Male 01-01-2011 26 24 50 181

320260101127 AANAND KUMAR MANDAL ARBIND MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 11 39 50 182

320260106110 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 27 49 183

320260103092 NANDNI KUMARI KARTIK YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 27 49 184

320260102202 SHRVAN KUMAR FUL KUMARI RENU DEVI Male 05-08-2012 18 31 49 185

320260105107 PRIYANSHI VERMA PRATOSH KUMAR TARUNA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 25 23 48 186

320260104058 KHATIJA KHATUN MD IRSHAD BIBI RUBIYA Female 01-01-2012 17 31 48 187

320260104136 MD HASAN MD PARVEJ MARJINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 21 26 47 188

320260103242 ANUJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAY SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 26 47 189

320260105228 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 30 47 190

320260106533 KHUSHI KUMARI VISHAN LAL MANDAL JHAVA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 32 47 191

320260101089 RONIKA KUMARI ANANDI SHARMA PURNIMA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 14 33 47 192

320260103126 PRINCE KUMAR KUNDAN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 18 29 47 193

320260106023 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY PANDEY TANU DEVI Female 04-06-2013 24 23 47 194

320260104270 SATYAM KUMAR PURI MUKESH KUMAR PURI LATA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 28 46 195

320260104216 RITI RAJ MITHAN MANDAL SUMANI DEVI Male 16-08-2011 20 26 46 196

320260103098 MOSAMI KUMARI BOSE KINKAR KUMAR BOSE RINKU BOSE Female 27-11-2012 14 32 46 197

320260101201 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH MINAKSHI DEVI Female 02-04-2014 16 29 45 198

320260104076 MINTULLA MD JAWED ALAM SOGRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2009 18 26 44 199

320260104192 AFRIN KHOATUN MD TAJMUL BIBI AMANA Female 01-01-2011 16 28 44 200

320260106404 SAWAN KUMAR UDESH SINGH RANJANI DEVI Male 17-06-2011 14 30 44 201

320260106346 SARSWATI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 18 26 44 202

320260101261 FHENSI KHATUN BECHAN ALAM JULESA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 14 29 43 203

320260103102 ANCHAL KUMARI KISHAN DEV PANDEY SANGEETA DEVI Female 09-10-2014 22 21 43 204

320260101223 KARAN KUMAR GIRI BABLOO GIRI RATNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 13 29 42 205

320260101161 KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND  YADAV PREM LATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 22 42 206
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320260101082 GAURAV KUMAR AMOD PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 15-02-2011 20 21 41 207

320260102075 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDKISHOR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 11 30 41 208

320260104109 RUKSAR KHATUN MD MUKHTAR MARIAM KHATUN Female 07-09-2010 15 25 40 209

320260103235 TANNU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BISHWAS SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 15 24 39 210

320260104128 REENA KHATUN MD NASIR JANO KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 16 22 38 211

320260105256 ARYAN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SAH ANJU DEVI Male 07-06-2012 14 23 37 212

320260104309 SHIWANI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 14 22 36 213

320260106213 AMIT KUMAR SARDAR SHIV KUMAR SARDAR SIRAWATI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 2 31 33 214

320260105056 JOYTI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 6 26 32 215

320260106287 NIRJALA KUMARI SUDHIR BAHRADAR PINKI DEVI Female 16-11-2013 32 Absent 32 Disqualified

320260105141 ASKAND KUMAR SINGH RAJDIP SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Male 06-10-2011 4 26 30 216

320260105147 GUNJA KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 9 21 30 217

320260102076 MANISHA KUMARI CHANDRA BHUSHAN RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 14 10 24 218
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320260102039 ANUJ KUMAR BISHWANATH MUKHIYA BEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 62 126 1

320260106224 BABLU KUMAR MEHATA SHREE PRASAD MEHTA SANICHARI DEVI Male 15-08-2013 61 56 117 2

320260105179 AMAR KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-02-2013 63 53 116 3

320260103079 SAKSHI KUMARI KANHAIYALAL SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 12-04-2013 63 53 116 4

320260106236 PRACHI PALLAVI SHYAMNANDAN MEHTA SAVITRI KUMARI Female 09-03-2012 63 52 115 5

320260106036 ROSHAN KUMAR SANJAY SAHA CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 70 45 115 6

320260106005 JYOTISH KUMAR ROSHAN SANJAY KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 55 115 7

320260101100 AMIT KUMAR SAH ANIL KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 58 114 8

320260105301 VIKASH KUMAR SAH RANJEET KUMAR SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 66 47 113 9

320260101283 SWETA RANI BHOLA MEHTA DIPIKA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 60 53 113 10

320260101136 MANISHA KUMARI ARJUN YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 62 49 111 11

320260103131 SURAJ KUMAR LAGAN PASWAN KRANTI KUMARI Male 01-01-2010 57 53 110 12

320260102037 SURAJ KUMAR VISHUN YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 50 110 13

320260101202 BEAUTY KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 55 54 109 14

320260101080 PREM DHAVAL AMOD KUMAR AMAN PARWATI DEVI Male 01-12-2010 61 48 109 15

320260106426 SHIVAM KUMAR SONI UMESH SWANKAR SARITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 62 47 109 16

320260103121 ANKUSH KUMAR KUMOD YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 63 46 109 17

320260101128 NANDKISHOR MANDAL ARJUN MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 05-12-2014 54 55 109 18

320260104106 EBRAT JAHA MD MOFIL SAHNAAJ Female 09-12-2011 59 48 107 19

320260106121 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 47 107 20

320260106400 SAGAR KUMAR TUNTUN YADAV SUMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 49 106 21

320260103122 GOLU KUMAR KUMOD YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 56 50 106 22

320260105102 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 18-07-2012 57 49 106 23

320260103253 SARTHAK SUMAN MANOJ KUMAR YADAV FOTO DEVI Male 02-09-2010 53 52 105 24

320260106004 DILKUSH KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 47 105 25

320260104116 SABANA KHATUN MD MUSTAFA TANJILA KHATUN Female 12-09-2012 64 41 105 26

320260106114 ROSHAN KUMAR PANDIT SANTOSH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 04-03-2014 64 41 105 27

320260101294 RUCHI KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 19-06-2010 59 45 104 28

320260103109 ROHIT KUMAR KRIPANAND BAHARDAR RANJU DEVI Male 13-11-2012 61 43 104 29

320260106393 KHUSHBOO KUMARI TRILOK NATH YADAV. PARWATI DEVI Female 17-12-2011 59 44 103 30

320260102119 ANMOL KUMAR SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 58 45 103 31

320260106427 SAKSHI KUMARI UMESH THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 30-10-2012 48 55 103 32

320260106278 BISHAL KUMAR SUBODH YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 53 102 33

320260102083 ANSH RAJ CHATURANAND KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 10-03-2011 42 59 101 34
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320260106147 DIPA KUMARI SATY NARAYAN MEHTA LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 46 101 35

320260102120 BABBU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 45 100 36

320260105268 JYOTISH KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 31-12-2009 53 46 99 37

320260102072 GAURAV KUMAR CHANDAR YADAV USHA DEVI Male 03-05-2010 54 45 99 38

320260102109 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV DEVRAM KUMAR YADAV SVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 52 99 39

320260106359 GAUTAM BHARTI SURESH KUMAR MANDAL MEERA BHARTI Male 01-01-2012 54 45 99 40

320260101071 MUNNU PRIYA AMIT DEV UMA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 49 49 98 41

320260106430 PRIYANKA KUMARI UMESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 22-07-2010 50 47 97 42

320260105299 KRITI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA CHANDA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 60 37 97 43

320260102203 AASHIYA KHATUN FULA BABU BIBI ESA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 46 51 97 44

320260105338 SONAKSHI KUMARI RINKU PANJIYAR NITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 44 53 97 45

320260106169 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 58 39 97 46

320260106052 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 46 51 97 47

320260103300 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV MAYANAND YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 48 49 97 48

320260105355 PARI KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Female 24-11-2012 53 44 97 49

320260106082 MILAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DAS JYOTI KUMARI Female 28-01-2013 52 45 97 50

320260102142 ANSHU KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BAHARDAR SONIYA DEVI Female 11-12-2010 49 47 96 51

320260103015 DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA JAWAHAR KUMAR
SHARMA HEMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 55 96 52

320260106155 SAGUFA PRAVEEN SHAHAJAMAL MUSHARRAT PARWEEN Female 01-01-2011 44 52 96 53

320260101293 NISHU KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 51 45 96 54

320260105125 RESHAMI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 16-11-2011 46 50 96 55

320260106013 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL MUNKI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 44 52 96 56

320260106364 AMIT KUMAR MEHTA SURESH MEHTA GEETA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 54 42 96 57

320260103270 ROSHAN KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 13-12-2011 47 48 95 58

320260106293 AYUSHI KUMARI SUDHIR ROUT RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 52 95 59

320260105045 DEV KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SAH PUTUL KUMARI Male 31-12-2010 45 48 93 60

320260106382 SUMAIYA KHATOON TABREJ ANSARI MAFRUJA KHATOON Female 12-06-2011 45 48 93 61

320260106358 GURIYA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 49 44 93 62

320260102172 NIRAJ KUMAR MARIK DINESH MARIK BINDU DEVI Male 01-08-2010 46 46 92 63

320260106174 LALAN KUMAR SAH SHANKAR KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 42 92 64

320260105193 RAUSHAN RAJ RAJESH YADAV SUSHAM DEVI Male 31-01-2011 46 46 92 65

320260103133 SANJEEV KUMAR LAKHINDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 48 44 92 66

320260104339 MONA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR PREETI KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 45 47 92 67

320260102272 CHANDANI KUMARI INDRADEV GOSWAMI SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 39 92 68
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320260101064 HARDIK RAJ AMANI KUMAR SINGH KUMARI SARIKA Male 09-05-2013 41 51 92 69

320260106340 NEHA KUMARI SUNIT RANJAN BHARTI BHANU PRIYA SINGH Female 13-06-2013 42 50 92 70

320260106424 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH UMESH SINGH ARATI KUMARI Male 12-02-2013 52 39 91 71

320260103278 SATISH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 46 44 90 72

320260105382 WARTIKA KUMARI SARMA SANDEEP KUMAR
SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 40 90 73

320260103231 JIYA KUMARI MANOJ GUPTA AARTI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 48 42 90 74

320260103039 DIVYANSH GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA ANITA KUMARI GUPTA Male 17-08-2012 46 44 90 75

320260102156 DHEERAJ KUMAR DILIP YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 41 89 76

320260104368 PAYAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV SONAM KUMARI Female 02-07-2012 46 43 89 77

320260106173 ARTI KUMARI SHANKAR JHA RUPA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 46 43 89 78

320260104087 ISMAT JALIL MD KHURSHID ANJUMAN ARA Female 11-09-2012 52 37 89 79

320260103143 LUV KUMAR YADUVANSHI LALAN YADAV GUNJA DEVI Male 25-04-2009 43 45 88 80

320260105018 NENSHI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BHAGAT BABY DEVI Female 22-07-2010 45 43 88 81

320260105342 ADITYA KUMAR RITESH KUMAR PANDIT KANTA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 46 42 88 82

320260104375 ADITYA KUMAR PANCHLAL YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 35 88 83

320260101126 MANISH KUMAR ARAVIND YADAV BECHANI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 55 33 88 84

320260106535 AVINASH KUMAR SAH VISHNU SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 39 49 88 85

320260102250 MANKHUSH KUMAR GULABCHAND RAJBHAR URMILA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 37 51 88 86

320260101115 JULI KUMARI ANIL YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-04-2013 51 37 88 87

320260101174 SONU KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN SHYAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 44 87 88

320260102057 PALLVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
GOSWAMI SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 49 38 87 89

320260105163 AKSHAT RAJ RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA KAJAL GUPTA Male 14-05-2013 46 41 87 90

320260105337 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV RIKHO YADAV KALPANA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 56 30 86 91

320260105166 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 39 47 86 92

320260103188 PRINCE KUMAR RAUT MAHESH KUMAR RAUT PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 48 86 93

320260106148 SIBANI KUMARI SATY NARAYAN MEHTA LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 48 86 94

320260101274 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHARAT TAMOLI SHANTI DEVI Male 28-01-2011 43 42 85 95

320260103216 RAJA KUMAR MANISH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 46 39 85 96

320260104390 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV PANKAJ YADAV GUDDI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 48 37 85 97

320260106176 SONAL KUMAR ANAND SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 37 84 98

320260102192 ANNU KUMARI DURGANAND  KUSIYAIT MANDU DEVI Female 27-03-2011 41 43 84 99

320260106180 RITIKA RAJ SHANKAR PRASAD DAS RUNA BHARTI Female 25-07-2011 43 41 84 100

320260104082 JAINAV PRAWEEN MD KALIM ANJUM PRAWEEN Female 15-04-2012 42 42 84 101

320260105017 SHRISHTI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BINITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 40 44 84 102
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320260103010 NANDAN KUMAR JANARDAN YADAV KUNDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 37 83 103

320260106070 BALKRISHNA KUMAR SANJIV YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 30 83 104

320260103273 CHANDRABHANU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 48 83 105

320260105005 ROCKY KUMAR PARDEEP PASWAN RUPAM DEVI Male 01-10-2012 49 34 83 106

320260103161 SUJIT KUMAR LAXMAN MEHTA SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-09-2013 47 36 83 107

320260103285 AYUSH KUMAR PANDIT MANTU KUMAR PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 26-07-2011 43 39 82 108

320260104282 SRISHTI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 41 41 82 109

320260106189 SONU KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 37 82 110

320260105127 AMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PASWAN RANJANA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 42 40 82 111

320260105112 SHIVAM KUMAR MEHTA PREM KUMAR MEHTA URMILA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 35 46 81 112

320260101267 CHHOTI KUMARI BEDANAND KORGIYA REEMA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 40 41 81 113

320260104379 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 15-06-2013 38 43 81 114

320260105285 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMU MEHTA SARITA DEVI Male 05-03-2010 40 40 80 115

320260106463 RANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR DAS USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 40 80 116

320260106086 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 45 35 80 117

320260103004 PRITI KUMARI JAMUN MEHTA SANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 38 42 80 118

320260105025 LAKSHMI KUMARI PAWAN YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 38 80 119

320260106116 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PASWAN SANTOSH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 33 47 80 120

320260101282 JAYKANT KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 40 79 121

320260102231 NISHANT KUMAR GHANASHYAM THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 27-08-2010 35 44 79 122

320260105104 SONU KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 18-11-2010 38 41 79 123

320260105178 RITIK KUMAR PANDIT RAJESH PANDIT BANDANA DEVI Male 04-01-2011 41 38 79 124

320260105296 AANCHAL KUMARI RANJAN SINGH USHA SINGH Female 08-02-2012 40 39 79 125

320260101160 TINKU KUMARI ARUN YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 38 41 79 126

320260103129 MANISH KUMAR KUSHESHWAR YADAV KAVITA  DEVI Male 03-09-2012 37 42 79 127

320260106378 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV SUSHIL YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 34 78 128

320260103140 SHIVANI KUMARI LALAN MANDAL MIRA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 31 47 78 129

320260103019 DILKHUSH KUMAR PASWAN JAY PRAKASH PASWAN POONAM DEVI Male 04-02-2012 37 41 78 130

320260101234 GUDLUCK KUMAR BABLU YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 35 78 131

320260103036 PRAMILA KUMARI JHRILAL PASWAN RUNJI DEVI Female 26-12-2008 35 42 77 132

320260105238 GORI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH YADAV MAMATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 39 77 133

320260103156 MAHI KUMARI LATE BIRJOO BHAGAT LATE JYOTI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 33 44 77 134

320260101182 KARISHMA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 135

320260103267 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH BABLI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 40 37 77 136
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320260102140 JIBACHHI KUMARI DILIP DAS RUBI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 38 39 77 137

320260103252 RUCHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 35 42 77 138

320260106054 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 33 77 139

320260103065 ANKIT KUMAR KAILASH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 47 76 140

320260105380 ASHIYANA PRAWEEN SALIM ANSARI HAJROON NISHA Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 141

320260104249 SWEETI KUMARI MOHAN YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 35 41 76 142

320260104240 ABDUL ANSARI MOHAMMED AJEEM SODA KHATUN Male 10-06-2012 35 41 76 143

320260101137 NISHU KUMARI BHAGAT ARUN BHAGAT REKHA DEVI Female 07-03-2013 35 41 76 144

320260102194 RAUKAIYA PRAWEEN EHSAN ROONA KHATUN Female 14-10-2010 32 43 75 145

320260103274 KANCHAN KUMARI MANOJ YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 146

320260102114 RAVI KISHAN DHARAMDEV SINGH VEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 39 75 147

320260104222 PALLAVI KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR TUNNI DEVI Female 21-02-2011 41 34 75 148

320260101114 BABUL KUMAR ANIL YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 09-09-2011 33 42 75 149

320260103158 KANAKLATA KUMARI LATE SUNIL YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 35 75 150

320260104077 RIFAT KHATUN MD JIYAUDDIN ROOBI PRAVIN Female 01-01-2012 40 35 75 151

320260102110 SRISHTI RAJ DEWAN PASWAN POONAM KUMARI Female 18-11-2012 36 39 75 152

320260104010 AFSHARA KHATUN MD ALAM AASMIN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 43 31 74 153

320260106518 PRITI KUMARI VINOD YADAV SHILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 154

320260104165 SAGUFA MD SARFARAJ BIBI TRAMUM Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 155

320260106339 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL YADAV BABLI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 41 74 156

320260106316 DAMANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN KALPANA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 38 36 74 157

320260106348 PRIYA KUMARI SURENDRA MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 24-11-2010 34 39 73 158

320260101263 SATISH KUMAR BECHAN SAH ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 40 73 159

320260106256 NEERAJ KUMAR SOTILAL PASWAN BECHANI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 37 36 73 160

320260102284 RICHA RANI ISHWARCHAND MALAKAR TARA DEVI Female 25-10-2009 33 39 72 161

320260104323 GUDDU KUMAR NARESH YADAV FULVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 162

320260105213 NISHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 163

320260103150 ANSHU KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SAH RUBI RANI Female 11-03-2012 35 37 72 164

320260102209 JULI KUMARI GAGAN YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 16-08-2014 33 39 72 165

320260105276 MANITA KUMARI RAMKRIPAL SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 29 42 71 166

320260104292 SHAKSHI KUMARI MURLI YADAV BABY DEVI Female 04-09-2012 38 33 71 167

320260106549 HIMANSHU GUPTA YOGENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA RINA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 33 38 71 168

320260106193 ALOK KUMAR SHARVAN SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 36 35 71 169

320260104352 ANKIT KUMAR NIRANJAN YADAV UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 31 70 170

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ARARIA  |  Page 45  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: ARARIA     Block: NARPATGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260104155 SHAMA PARVEEN MD SAFIULLAH AFSANA KHATOON Female 11-07-2011 37 33 70 171

320260101116 JYOTISH KUMAR ANIL YADAV KAPLI DEVI Male 05-08-2011 33 37 70 172

320260101251 ABHISHEK KUMAR BALRAM MAHATTO GITA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 30 40 70 173

320260103051 NIKETA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 174

320260101039 KRISHNA KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV SILAM DEVI Male 11-02-2012 32 38 70 175

320260104287 ADITYA KUMAR MUNNA MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 36 34 70 176

320260103175 DILKHUSH KUMAR MAHANAND YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 35 70 177

320260103016 NILU KUMARI JAY KISHOR YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 34 35 69 178

320260105086 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MEHTA BINA DEVI Female 16-07-2010 30 39 69 179

320260103155 ROSHAN KUMAR LALLAN KUMAR YADAV MADHUMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 38 69 180

320260103217 KHUSHI PRIYA MANISH KUMAR DEV RENU DEVI Female 07-06-2012 31 38 69 181

320260106307 PAYAL KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR BHAGAT SONI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 34 35 69 182

320260102298 MANTOSH KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV ANARKALI DEVI Male 22-10-2012 40 29 69 183

320260106088 GUDIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 33 36 69 184

320260105210 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 19-05-2013 28 41 69 185

320260101066 JANKI KUMARI AMAR KUMAR KHATVE KIRAN DEVI Female 24-01-2012 38 30 68 186

320260105386 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY BAHARDAR RUKO DEVI Female 17-03-2012 31 37 68 187

320260106101 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 22 46 68 188

320260104285 SAISTA PRAVEEN MUMTAZ ANSARI SHAYRA KHATOON Female 15-06-2012 34 34 68 189

320260103258 OM KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN GUNJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 35 68 190

320260102005 RANI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 34 68 191

320260104265 NAINA SHRI MUKESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 15-08-2014 31 37 68 192

320260101152 ARTI KUMARI ARUN PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 31-12-2009 30 37 67 193

320260105048 MANISH KUMAR PRADIP YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 10-03-2010 32 35 67 194

320260106264 SHANKAR KUMAR SUBHASH SHARMA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 37 67 195

320260106069 ANSHU KUMARI SANJIV YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 38 67 196

320260106210 GURIYA KUMARI SHIRCHAN SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 37 67 197

320260103257 JULI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 18-02-2012 29 38 67 198

320260103119 PAYAL KUMARI KULDEEP PRASAD SAH LALITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 28 39 67 199

320260104104 MD MOEDUL RAHMAN MD MISKIN ANJUMAN ARA Male 06-12-2009 28 38 66 200

320260106366 RAHUL KUMAR SURESH SHARMA RAJMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 40 66 201

320260103081 ABHINANDAN KUMAR PASWAN KAPILDEV PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 35 66 202

320260106519 RADHA KUMARI VINOD YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 32 66 203

320260106076 ANKIT KUMAR DAS SANTOSH DAS HIRA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 35 31 66 204
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320260101078 SHRISTI KUMARI AMOD JHA RUPA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 30 36 66 205

320260102089 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHUNNA MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 23 43 66 206

320260101215 ARUSI YADAV ASHOK YADAV DHANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 37 66 207

320260101141 AMAN KUMAR JHA ARUN JHA GEETA DEVI Male 28-11-2014 29 37 66 208

320260101179 AANCHAL KUMARI ARVIND YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 38 65 209

320260104238 SUMAN KHATUN MOHAMMAD TAFAZ KITABANI KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 33 32 65 210

320260103108 DHIRENDRA KUMAR KISHOR SINGH DAULATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 40 65 211

320260105023 MAMTA KUMARI PAWAN PASWAN NANDANI DEVI Female 10-03-2011 28 37 65 212

320260102031 ROSHAN KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 31 34 65 213

320260103060 KAJAL KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR SINGH INDULA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 27 38 65 214

320260104400 RIYA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 01-06-2014 30 35 65 215

320260101272 ISHIKA KUMARI DAS BHARAT DAS SUNITA DAS Female 12-04-2010 33 31 64 216

320260103193 ANSH RAJ MAHESH SAH PUJA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 31 33 64 217

320260105101 AMISHA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 25 39 64 218

320260105255 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAMCHANDRA KUMAR
YADAV RAJMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 35 64 219

320260104353 MITHU KUMAR NIRODH YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2006 31 32 63 220

320260103008 ANUPAM KUMARI JANARDAN SINGH FEKNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 37 63 221

320260106312 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BHAGAT SONI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 32 31 63 222

320260105050 NISHA KUMARI PRAKASH BAHARDAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 39 63 223

320260106234 TANU SHREE SHYAMAL KISHOR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 02-09-2009 33 29 62 224

320260106053 PRIYAM KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KUMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 30 62 225

320260105154 ABHIMANYU KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV HEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 226

320260106506 BRIJESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR YADAV AMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 227

320260106479 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 26 62 228

320260105271 PRITI KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 32 62 229

320260101131 ASHISH KUMAR PANDIT ARJUN PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 37 25 62 230

320260104307 NISHANT KUMAR NARENDRA PANDIT FULCHAND KUMARI Male 22-11-2011 27 35 62 231

320260105158 SABNAM KUMARI RAJESH BAHARDAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 29-02-2012 29 33 62 232

320260105211 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 28 34 62 233

320260103097 RAHUL KUMAR KHATAR PASWAN RANJANIYA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 30 32 62 234

320260101289 AMARJIT KUMAR BHUPENDRA KUMAR SURYAKALA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 27 35 62 235

320260105198 JYOTISH KUMAR RAJIV YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 33 62 236

320260105024 SANGITA KUMARI PAWAN PASWAN CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 28-01-2010 24 37 61 237

320260101237 KALPANA KUMARI BACHHAN SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 238
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320260103029 SHIVANI KUMARI JAYRAM DAS MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 31 61 239

320260105311 SHABNAM KUMARI RANJIT SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 240

320260106067 SUHANA KUMARI SANJIV SAH PARWATI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 24 37 61 241

320260106394 ANNU KUMARI TRILOK PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 09-06-2013 33 28 61 242

320260105097 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 39 60 243

320260104151 SHAHJADI KHATUN MD RUSTAM ROSHAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 244

320260105390 ASHMITA KUMARI SANJAY JHA RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 31 29 60 245

320260102035 SATYAM KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV KRANTI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 24 36 60 246

320260103195 SALU KUMARI MAHESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 247

320260105144 MONIKA KUMARI RAJEEV MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 27 33 60 248

320260101050 CHANCHAL KUMARI AKALDEV YADAV SURAJI DEVI Female 03-04-2009 33 26 59 249

320260105360 DILKHUSH KUMAR SACHIDANAND YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 30 59 250

320260106407 SOFIYA PRAWEEN UMAR ANSARI BILKIS KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 28 31 59 251

320260106107 SHRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUSIYAIT SWETA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 23 36 59 252

320260106438 MILAN KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL RAMWATI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 9 50 59 253

320260101040 SUPRIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 25 34 59 254

320260106484 NANDANI KUMARI VIKASH DAS SAVITA KUMARI Female 10-06-2012 26 33 59 255

320260106263 SUMIT KUMAR SUBHASH SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 15-09-2013 21 38 59 256

320260104316 NISHA KUMARI NARESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 15-01-2014 27 32 59 257

320260104377 GAURAV KUMAR PANDAV YADAV VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 33 58 258

320260105258 NIKKA KUMARI RAMDEV RISHIDEV SANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 20 38 58 259

320260106007 RAJA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 38 58 260

320260103234 PRAHLAD KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
BAHARDAR REENA DEVI Male 27-01-2013 25 33 58 261

320260103183 AMIT KUMAR MAHENDRA PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 05-12-2007 30 27 57 262

320260103194 BISHAL KUMAR MAHESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 32 57 263

320260105241 BITTU KUMAR RAMANAND BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 33 57 264

320260102181 SOMI KUMARI DIPNARAYAN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 27 57 265

320260104156 MAIHAR PARWEEN MD SAHBAJ MARIYAM Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 266

320260104315 OM KUMAR NARESH RAY SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 33 57 267

320260105370 NUZAT PARWEEN SAHBUL SAMSA Female 13-03-2012 22 35 57 268

320260102019 NISHU CHOUHAN BINOD SINGH MAMTA BABUL Female 08-10-2012 26 31 57 269

320260106370 KRISHNA  KUMAR SURYA NARAYAN DAS SANJAN DEVI Male 17-10-2012 29 28 57 270

320260106329 SHIV KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 31 57 271

320260102267 SANJIV KUMAR HULAS YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 23 33 56 272
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320260105275 BHARTI KUMARI RAMKRIPAL SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 28 56 273

320260103094 DEVRAJ KAUSHAL KUMAR MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Male 12-03-2011 27 29 56 274

320260105369 NAAZ PARWEEN SAHANWAJ MEHNAJ KHATUN Female 11-11-2011 29 27 56 275

320260106379 SUPRIYA KUMARI SUSHIL YADAV NUTAN DEVI Female 21-12-2011 26 30 56 276

320260106160 CHANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU DAS SUNITA DAS Female 01-01-2012 36 20 56 277

320260106444 BHARTI KUMARI UPENDRA SARDAR KALPNA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 20 36 56 278

320260101123 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANMOL SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 24 31 55 279

320260104134 JUL KAMAR MD PAIGAM RAHMATI NAAZ Male 01-11-2011 25 30 55 280

320260103046 GORAV KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 34 55 281

320260104211 HABIBULLAH MEER GULAM ARSHADI PRAVEEN Male 01-01-2012 29 26 55 282

320260103284 PRIYA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR KUSIYAIT ASHA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 21 34 55 283

320260106362 RAJU KUMAR SURESH MANDAL SINKU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 29 26 55 284

320260103020 RANI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV RITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 28 55 285

320260105245 ASHISH KUMAR RAMANAND RAM SARITA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 25 29 54 286

320260104095 RAFSA KHATUN MD MANSUR BAITHA JULESHA KHATUN Female 02-03-2011 20 34 54 287

320260106281 SATYAM KUMAR SUBODH YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 28 54 288

320260106168 MUNIKA BHARTI SHAMBHU YADAV RENU DEVI Female 12-03-2012 28 26 54 289

320260103182 KRISHNA KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR
YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 28 26 54 290

320260105174 LUSI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MANISHA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 24 30 54 291

320260102061 PUJA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH SULOCHANA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 21 33 54 292

320260106352 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN SURENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 12-04-2013 27 27 54 293

320260104255 KHALIDA PERWEEN MOJAHID JANTI KHATUN Female 01-09-2013 30 24 54 294

320260101292 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BHUPESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 16 37 53 295

320260105344 JASMIN KHATUN RIYAJUDDIN ANWARI KHATUN Female 20-09-2010 18 35 53 296

320260102147 KOMAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR YADAV SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 30 53 297

320260105319 MAUSAM KUMARI RANVIR KUMAR MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 298

320260104102 CHANDNI PRAVEEN MD MINTULLAH JAIBUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 21 31 52 299

320260102143 SONI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BAHARDAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 33 52 300

320260102036 MAMTA KUMARI BISHO DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 33 52 301

320260101186 NEHA KUMARI ARWIND KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 17 35 52 302

320260104231 KHUSHBU  KHATUN MOHAMMAD ALAUDDIN SAJROON KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 22 29 51 303

320260101193 NIBHA KUMARI ASHOK DAS LALMOHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 35 51 304

320260106254 CHANCHAL KUMARI SONU KUMAR THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 19 32 51 305

320260104361 SADIYA PRAVEEN NUR ALAM BIBI SAKINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 16 35 51 306
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320260101037 ANNU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 29-11-2013 24 27 51 307

320260104185 MOHAMMAD SAHJAD ALAM MD SIRAJ BIBI SHABNAM Male 01-01-2010 24 26 50 308

320260104018 ARSAD KHAN MD ASFAK BIBI TARNNUM Male 01-12-2010 23 27 50 309

320260104286 PRIYA KUMARI MUNNA BAHARDAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 27 50 310

320260102082 PUNAM KUMARI CHANRADEV MEHTA LALITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 21 29 50 311

320260106469 UJJAWAL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV CHANDRKALA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 28 22 50 312

320260104078 ARBAJ MD JUBER SHAHJAHAN Male 01-01-2011 24 25 49 313

320260102159 NISHU KUMARI DILIP YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 314

320260106305 BANDANA KUMARI SUNDARCHAND PASWAN KULO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 30 49 315

320260105261 LAXMI KUMARI RAMESH  KUMAR DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 30 49 316

320260105377 RITA KUMARI SAKALDEV SINGH BULBUL DEVI Female 08-05-2012 24 25 49 317

320260104380 KUSUM KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR BHAGAT KALPANA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 25 23 48 318

320260105237 ARCHANA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAY AMIRKALA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 22 26 48 319

320260106089 MAHI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN PRATIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 27 48 320

320260102090 ALQAMA SADIQUE D SADIQUE ALAM GULSHAN ARA Male 01-01-2011 16 31 47 321

320260105191 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 28 47 322

320260106302 NEHA KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 05-06-2013 19 28 47 323

320260104135 MD SHAMSER MD PAIGAM RAHMATI NAAZ Male 01-01-2009 23 23 46 324

320260105251 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAMASHANKAER DAS SANJU DEVI Female 19-12-2011 23 23 46 325

320260104139 SAHJADIN PRAWEEN MD RAFID BIBI GULSHAN Female 04-01-2012 20 26 46 326

320260105157 SAGAR KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 21 25 46 327

320260103021 SARITA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 30-12-2012 22 24 46 328

320260106075 SUPRANA KUMARI DAS SANTOSH CHAND DAS SUNITA DAS Female 15-12-2012 16 29 45 329

320260102027 PREMLATA KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 22-11-2011 17 27 44 330

320260106525 SAPNA KUMARI VIRENDER KUMAR DAS RINA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 17 27 44 331

320260103176 FALAK YASMEEN MAHBOOB ALAM BIBI SAHIDA Female 11-07-2011 16 27 43 332

320260105378 MANISH KUMAR SAKLDEV SINGH BULBUL DEVI Male 28-05-2012 19 24 43 333

320260104011 SAISTA PARWEEN MD ALI AKHTAR BIBI SOFINA Female 26-12-2012 15 28 43 334

320260104034 ALTAMAS MD CHAND SHABANA Male 01-01-2009 20 22 42 335

320260104153 TARANA KHATUN MD SABIR BIBI AIYASA Female 01-01-2011 12 30 42 336

320260101164 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV ARVIND KUMAR YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 01-11-2012 19 23 42 337

320260104138 NUJHAT KHATUN MD PARWEJ SABANA KHATOON Female 07-02-2011 13 28 41 338

320260105132 NISHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 08-10-2011 11 28 39 339

320260104171 SHANIYAN PRAWEEN MD SERAJ TABSSUM KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 12 26 38 340
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320260104129 NOORI PRAVIN MD NAUSHAD BIBI JAHA ARA Female 01-01-2011 9 25 34 341

320260106248 BIBHA KUMARI SITARAM YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 18 32 342

320260101248 JYOTI KUMARI BALKISHOR DAS BASANTI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 10 22 32 343

320260101191 SHABAB KHAN ASHIK KHAN RUBI PRAVIN Male 01-02-2011 7 20 27 344

320260104012 SOFIYA PARWEEN MD AMANULLAH ISRAT JHAN Female 19-12-2011 27 Absent 27 Disqualified

320260104054 MUSKAN PRAVIN MD IRFAK BIBI SAMINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 6 13 19 345

320260103001 ROSHNI PRAWEEN JAMALUDDIN GUFRANA KHATUN Female 07-01-2013 7 12 19 346

320260104055 MURSIDA PRAVIN MD IRSAD BIBI SAMRUN Female 01-01-2012 5 10 15 347
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320260106375 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SAPNA KUMARI Male 19-04-2012 76 63 139 1

320260105200 RITIKROSHAN RAJKISHOR MANDAL MANJULA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 51 62 113 2

320260101094 SUDHANSHU KUMAR YADAV ANIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 53 52 105 3

320260102233 CHANDERDEO SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH RAJANI DEVI Male 16-12-2010 49 46 95 4

320260106433 DEWANTI KUMARI UPENDAR SAH SULACHINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 56 94 5

320260102252 YUVRAJ KUMAR SINGH HABBU LAL SINGH RANJANA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 46 47 93 6

320260106408 NITU KUMARI UMESH BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Female 04-09-2011 41 51 92 7

320260106143 SENS KUMAR YADAV SATISH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 44 86 8

320260103104 RAKESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MANDAL PRABHA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 41 43 84 9

320260106546 PRIYA KUMARI YOGANAND SAH LILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 45 82 10

320260103238 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 03-04-2010 42 39 81 11

320260102300 RAVI KUMAR MANDAL JAIDEV MANDAL SULOCHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 36 79 12

320260106049 MAGLESH KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 17-03-2012 33 45 78 13

320260101003 SARVAR ALAM ABDUL HANNAN KOHINUR KAHTUN Male 01-01-2011 27 49 76 14

320260101067 RESHMI KUMARI AMARNATH MANDAL SASHIKALA DEVI Female 31-07-2010 36 39 75 15

320260106458 SHRVAN KUMAR SAH VIDYANAND SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 38 37 75 16

320260106431 SAKSHI KUMARI UMESH YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 40 75 17

320260105131 PRITY KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH RUKHO DEVI Female 01-01-2008 39 35 74 18

320260102020 RAKSHA KUMARI BINOD YADAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 33 74 19

320260106198 SAKSHI KUMARI SHASHI MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Female 26-11-2011 41 33 74 20

320260106538 KISHAN KUMAR MANDAL VISHWANATH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 21

320260104360 RIMJHIM KUMARI NORMAL MANDAL BHARTI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 29 43 72 22

320260106037 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SARSWATI DEVI Female 26-08-2010 32 39 71 23

320260106435 KALPANA KUMARI UPENDR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 34 71 24

320260106129 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 38 70 25

320260106524 SUMAN KUMAR PASWAN VIPIN PASWAN KAMLI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 37 33 70 26

320260101147 KRISHN AKSHR ARUN KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 37 69 27

320260106349 SUJEET KUMAR SURENDRA MANDAL MILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 40 69 28

320260103268 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ SUTIHAR HEMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 37 69 29

320260105347 KARAN KUMAR SAH ROHIT KUMAR SAH RINKI DEVI Male 30-12-2011 20 48 68 30

320260106482 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY YADAV SHEELA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 29 39 68 31

320260104326 DIP MALA KUMARI NARSIH MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 36 32 68 32

320260102263 KAJAL KUMARI HIRALAL MISTRI BIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 38 67 33

320260104374 SONI KUMARI PANCHANAND YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 34 67 34
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320260103185 PURNIMA KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASHAD
SAH HEERA MANI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 22 44 66 35

320260106102 CHETNA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 38 66 36

320260104257 MOZAKKIR ALI MOJAMMIL BILKESH KHATUN Male 23-07-2011 20 45 65 37

320260105243 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMANAND MANDAL YASHODA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 30 35 65 38

320260105073 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV PRAKASH YADAV MASTER MDSHAHZAD
ANSARI Male 01-01-2012 19 46 65 39

320260102030 RAVI KISAN KUMAR BIRENDRA MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 39 65 40

320260105323 PRERNA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR  KUMAR KUMARI ARTI Female 01-08-2012 33 32 65 41

320260102073 SUPREM KUMAR SAH CHANDESHWAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 37 64 42

320260106368 GURIYA KUMARI SURESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 32 64 43

320260101241 NITU KUMARI BAIDHNATH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 40 64 44

320260103224 SHWETA KUMARI MANJAY SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 29 35 64 45

320260101038 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 20-06-2013 28 36 64 46

320260103207 YASHODA KUMARI MANGALCHAND THAKUR FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 34 63 47

320260106154 SAFAT ALAM SAZID AKBAL NAFISA BEGAM Male 08-01-2013 32 31 63 48

320260103232 ANJLI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 43 62 49

320260106115 ASHISH KUMAR PANJIYAR SANTOSH PANJIYAR USHA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 21 41 62 50

320260106467 MADHU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV PAR MILA DEVI Female 11-12-2013 24 37 61 51

320260105130 MANCHALA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH RUKHO DEVI Female 15-05-2010 27 32 59 52

320260106483 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR NIRALA SANGITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 23 36 59 53

320260106216 OM KUMAR YADAV SHIVANAND YADAV MANSI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 26 29 55 54

320260105298 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 55

320260101184 SIMPI KUMARI ARVIND YADAV MD GULAM RASUL Female 11-12-2011 24 29 53 56

320260106182 RAJ KUMAR MANJHI SHANKAR PRASAD
MANJHI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 18 34 52 57

320260106415 SURAJ KUMAR MANJHI UMESH MANJHI SHIKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 28 50 58

320260104335 NAND KISHOR SAH NAVAL KISHOR SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 23 26 49 59

320260103099 VISAL KUMAR KIRTYANAND RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 29 48 60

320260101180 AJIT KUMAR YADAV ARVIND YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 18 29 47 61

320260106551 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 21 47 62

320260106481 RUPA KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 21 45 63

320260106412 NIDHI KUMARI UMESH MANDAL DAYAVATI DEVI Female 18-01-2013 20 25 45 64

320260101284 PRIYANKA KUMARI BHOLA MISTRI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 27 44 65

320260106051 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV NINDO DEVI Female 18-08-2011 18 26 44 66

320260102155 BABALI KUMARI DILIP YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 27 44 67
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320260102241 KHUSBU KUMARI GOKUL MANDALA SHOBHANI DEVI Female 04-01-2013 14 27 41 68

320260103052 PALLABI KUMARI JIVANLAL YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 11 24 35 69

320260105074 SAPANA KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 23 34 70
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320260106388 ENAYATULLA TANVEER NURSABA Male 02-08-2011 59 58 117 1

320260106269 MADHUMITA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SVHASINI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 65 48 113 2

320260103145 SWEETI KUMARI LALAN YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 55 58 113 3

320260106030 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY RAM RANJAN DEVI Male 25-04-2012 58 54 112 4

320260103078 PRIYANSHU PRINCE KANHAIYA LAL BISHWAS SEEMA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 56 56 112 5

320260103044 KRISHNA KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 56 111 6

320260106335 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL SINGH INDU DEVI Male 11-05-2011 59 51 110 7

320260105076 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ROY PRAMENDRA PRAVEEN KIRAN DEVI Male 18-08-2012 55 54 109 8

320260101165 KUMAR ANSH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR YADAV RUBY DEVI Male 24-11-2012 63 45 108 9

320260106229 SACHIT KUMAR SHUBHU MEHTA PINKI DEVI Male 02-10-2011 59 48 107 10

320260106376 KAJAL KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR MANDAL RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 50 103 11

320260104338 ANSHU PRIYA NAVEEN YADAV MUNITA DEVI Female 04-12-2013 53 50 103 12

320260104365 SONAKSHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH PODDAR SAVITA DEVI Female 30-06-2011 52 50 102 13

320260106331 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL RAJAK LALITA KUMARI Male 05-11-2011 57 45 102 14

320260101095 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GUPTA RANJITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 54 48 102 15

320260105012 NUTAN KUMARI PARMESHWAR CHAUPAL CHANDNI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 51 50 101 16

320260103113 PALLVI KUMARI KRISHNA PATHAK GULAB DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 48 101 17

320260106381 SAKSHI BHARTI SWAPAN SWAMI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 60 39 99 18

320260101166 MONA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV ROBAN DEVI Female 10-05-2012 59 40 99 19

320260106010 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 42 98 20

320260101125 KALPANA KUMARI ANURUDH GUPTA PUJA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 48 50 98 21

320260103240 VIDYA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 50 48 98 22

320260105135 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR RAJANAND MISHRA ANITADEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 47 97 23

320260101032 BHIMESHWAR JHA AJAY KUMAR JHA SANCHAL DEVI Male 17-11-2012 53 44 97 24

320260106522 AKSHRA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 45 96 25

320260101018 UZAIR ALI ABSAR ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Male 20-03-2012 48 48 96 26

320260106342 JIGYASA KUMARI SURAJ MEHTA AARTI DEVI Female 31-03-2014 52 44 96 27

320260101173 KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 46 94 28

320260106439 RAKESH KUMAR UPENDRA MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 40 93 29

320260102063 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 42 92 30

320260104158 MD AFTAB ALAM MD SAJJAD JAHIDA KHATUN Female 18-02-2012 39 53 92 31

320260105051 AYUSHI RAJ PRAKASH CHANDRA JHA LAKSHMI KMARI Female 01-10-2012 45 47 92 32

320260106516 AMIT KUMAR VINOD YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 49 43 92 33

320260106389 RAJIV KUMAR TARACHAND SAH NISHA KUMARI Male 10-01-2011 44 47 91 34

320260104163 NUSRAT MD SAMIM HASIBOON KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 48 42 90 35
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320260106265 DIVYANSU KUMAR SUBHASH YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 44 45 89 36

320260104366 PINKI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 48 41 89 37

320260105339 SHUBHO SHREE RAKSHIT RINKU RAKSHIT RENU RAKSHIT Female 24-10-2012 42 47 89 38

320260105400 VIDYAWATI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RISHIDEV ANITA DEVI Female 10-01-2014 40 49 89 39

320260101016 AHMED ALI RAZA ABSAR ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Male 12-07-2010 39 49 88 40

320260106477 RAKHI KUMARI VIJAY PURWE SUGAM DEVI Female 24-08-2011 42 46 88 41

320260103277 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 45 43 88 42

320260102244 SUMAN KUMAR GOPAL MEHTA PREMKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 50 88 43

320260105270 ADITYA RAJ RAMESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 21-12-2013 46 42 88 44

320260102258 DIVYANSHU KUMAR HARINANDAN YADAV RENU KUMARI Male 12-11-2012 46 41 87 45

320260106022 PREEYA KUMARI SANJAY MISHRA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 45 86 46

320260106446 PUJA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA NEELAM DEVI Female 22-03-2009 44 41 85 47

320260101099 NEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MEHTA SARITA DEVI Female 25-09-2010 35 50 85 48

320260105317 AKASH KUMAR RANJIT YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Male 26-08-2011 35 50 85 49

320260104070 AASEFA MD JAHUR ASIA KHATOON Female 01-03-2012 37 48 85 50

320260106276 AARUSHI KUMARI SUBODH SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 40 45 85 51

320260101093 SHOURAV KUMAR ANIL GOSWAMI CHANDANI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 40 45 85 52

320260106304 ANSHIKA PRIYADARSHI SUMIT KUMAR ANSHU MALA Female 25-10-2012 44 41 85 53

320260102148 SAKSHI PRIYA DILIP KUMAR YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 51 34 85 54

320260106413 PRINCE KUMAR UMESH MANDAL POOJA KUMARI Male 06-07-2011 38 46 84 55

320260101280 PUSHPAK KUMAR BHOGENDRA KUMAR JHA ARTI DEVI Male 26-11-2011 35 49 84 56

320260102096 BHAWNA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR NEELA KUMARI Female 26-12-2011 45 39 84 57

320260104389 SHAVANI PANKAJ SAH RANI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 47 84 58

320260104159 SAGUFTA PRAWIN MD SAJJAD JAHEDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 32 51 83 59

320260103220 ANKUSH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR ROY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 46 83 60

320260101030 GAURAV KUMAR AJAY JASAWAL KUMARI NEETU Male 16-09-2011 29 53 82 61

320260104313 JYOTI KUMARI NARESH PURWE KOMAL DEVI Female 28-12-2011 37 45 82 62

320260106041 BABU SAHAB SANJAY YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 44 82 63

320260104385 RISHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV NAVITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 42 40 82 64

320260103272 ANAND KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 16-02-2012 35 47 82 65

320260102113 ANSHU KUMAR DHANJAY MUKHIYA MUNNI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 39 43 82 66

320260105205 KAJAL KUMARI RAJKUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 36 46 82 67

320260105186 GOLU KUMAR RAJESH RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 45 36 81 68

320260103233 BHAGYAWATI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR  SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 13-02-2011 34 47 81 69

320260106403 URWASHI KUMARI UDAY MANDAL KIRAN KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 30 51 81 70
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320260104042 MD AMIR SOHEL MD FIROZ SAHNAJ KHATUN Male 14-11-2012 34 46 80 71

320260103283 NANDANI KUMARI MANTOSH SAH POONAM DEVI Female 07-01-2011 45 34 79 72

320260106056 MEGHA RANI SANJEEV KUMAR DUSHMAN KUMARI Female 26-09-2012 44 35 79 73

320260102293 GULAPSA KHATUN JAFIR HUSAIN BEGAM KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 41 37 78 74

320260106078 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTOSH JHA SANJU JHA Female 11-01-2011 42 36 78 75

320260106095 ADARSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH BOBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 40 78 76

320260101156 RUCHI KUMARI ARUN SINGH ANNU DEVI Female 02-01-2012 39 39 78 77

320260103203 NIJAHAT MAKSUD ALAM NAJRANA KHATOON Female 25-03-2012 33 45 78 78

320260101159 SURAJ KUMAR ARUN YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 11-05-2012 35 43 78 79

320260106338 PRITAM KUMAR SUNIL YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 10-07-2012 40 38 78 80

320260103012 MD SULAIMAN JANILAKHTAR KUKSHANA Male 01-01-2012 34 43 77 81

320260106495 ANKIT ANAND VINAY KUMAR JHA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 28-11-2012 35 42 77 82

320260104349 NISHA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV KARUNA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 44 32 76 83

320260103230 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUBEY VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 37 76 84

320260103134 RACHNA KUMARI LAKSHMAN JASWAL MADHURI JASWAL Female 09-09-2012 34 42 76 85

320260101225 SHYAM KUMAR CHAURASIYA BABLU KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 37 75 86

320260105177 RONAK KUMAR RAJESH MISHRA BINU DEVI Male 11-10-2011 41 34 75 87

320260106308 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 45 75 88

320260106029 ROSHAN KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 43 75 89

320260104157 NASAR ALAM MD SAIFULLAH REHANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 36 38 74 90

320260106043 CHHOTI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 91

320260104088 SALEEMA KHATOON MD KHURSHID BIBI NAYANTARA Female 01-01-2011 37 36 73 92

320260102001 SONU KUMAR BIJENDRA YADAV MINA DEVI Male 23-01-2011 41 32 73 93

320260106445 NANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 21-12-2011 39 34 73 94

320260102121 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHARMENDRA MEHTA RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 38 73 95

320260106357 SHIWANI KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR YAMUNA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 36 37 73 96

320260101079 RITU KUMARI AMOD KR MEHTA SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 34 73 97

320260104208 SAJEED MD.DOBAIDURRAHMAN SAZRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 38 35 73 98

320260106363 SAWAN KUMAR SURESH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 40 73 99

320260103056 SWARN KUMAR JYOTISH KUMAR SUMANDEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 38 73 100

320260104176 MD SAJID MD SHAKIL RESHMA KHATOON Male 20-05-2011 37 35 72 101

320260105113 AMIT KUMAR PREMLAL MANDAL RUKMNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 45 72 102

320260106006 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 33 39 72 103

320260101192 CHOUTU KUMAR ASHLOKI MISHRA SUNITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 29 43 72 104

320260104028 ASIF MD ASRAF ANSARI SABANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 35 36 71 105
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320260106133 KASTURI KHATOON SARFARAJ ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 30 41 71 106

320260103260 KRITI KUMARI MANOJ PODDAR MANJU DEVI Female 03-12-2010 31 39 70 107

320260102253 MD SAIF ALI HAKIM ANSARI RUKHSHAR PRAVEEN Male 04-06-2012 27 43 70 108

320260106319 ARTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RADHIKA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 35 35 70 109

320260106320 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 35 35 70 110

320260101229 PALLVI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR ROY ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 35 70 111

320260106104 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PAPPY DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 38 69 112

320260106277 PINKI KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 28-03-2010 34 35 69 113

320260106398 SAKSHI KUMARI TUNTUN PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 24 45 69 114

320260106035 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJAY SAH BABLI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 27 42 69 115

320260102191 PALLAWI KUMARI DURGA PRASAD MUKHIA RINA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 31 38 69 116

320260103163 MUSKAN KUMARI LOCHAN PANDIT CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 37 68 117

320260105027 SIMPAL KUMARI PHULENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 43 68 118

320260105031 MINU KUMARI PINTU PASVAN CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 30 38 68 119

320260104399 LAXMI KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA BEBI DEVI Female 11-06-2012 29 39 68 120

320260104317 TANUJA KUMARI NARESH SHARMA HIRAMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 32 68 121

320260103251 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 21-06-2010 34 33 67 122

320260106031 MOSAM KUMARI SANJAY RAY NUTAN DEVI Female 05-10-2010 32 35 67 123

320260104100 GAAJALA PRAWEEN MD MEHFUJ HUSNA BANU Female 26-07-2011 36 31 67 124

320260106044 CHUNCHUN KUMARI SANJAY YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 33 34 67 125

320260102270 GUFRANA KHATUN IMTIYAZ UMMATI Female 01-01-2012 34 33 67 126

320260106332 PALLAVI KUMARI SUNIL RAJVANSHI SHANTI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 36 31 67 127

320260103245 KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 35 67 128

320260104043 NAJMEEN KHATUN MD FIROZ SHAHANAJ KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 29 37 66 129

320260106103 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Male 29-07-2010 27 39 66 130

320260104253 SAKIB RAZA MOHSIM SAIDA KHATOON Male 24-03-2011 34 32 66 131

320260103225 RUKSHANA KHAROON MANJUR ALAM MUNNI Female 24-05-2011 33 33 66 132

320260106295 MISTAR KUMAR SUDHIR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 26 40 66 133

320260101081 ANSHU PRIYA AMOD KUMAR MEHTA SUSHILA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 27 39 66 134

320260104254 MAIRAJ HUSAIN MOHSIN ANSARI SHABANA KHATUN Male 06-11-2009 32 33 65 135

320260104263 SHIKHA KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR PINKI MISHRA Female 20-10-2011 34 31 65 136

320260106555 SUBHASH KUMAR YUGESH MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 35 65 137

320260106544 MAHANAND KUMAR WAKIL MANDAL LAHRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 28 65 138

320260102135 PUJA KUMARI DHREENDRA YADAV NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 37 65 139

320260105105 VISHAL KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 14-06-2009 36 28 64 140

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ARARIA  |  Page 58  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: ARARIA     Block: RANIGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260104050 MD ADIL MD HASIM JUBEDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 29 35 64 141

320260102048 RISHAV KUMAR BULANAND YADAV RUPA DEVI Male 21-04-2010 24 40 64 142

320260106344 ABHILASHA KUMARI SURENDRA DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 36 64 143

320260105272 BAABUL KUMAR RAMESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 38 64 144

320260104057 JENAV KHATUN MD IRSHAD KHATIJA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 29 35 64 145

320260106197 SNEHA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SINGH DEJI RANI Female 21-08-2012 27 37 64 146

320260106220 NITU KUMARI SHIWANAND RAJWANSHI CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 29 63 147

320260105349 RITI KUMARI RUPAN NARAYAN PANDIT TETRI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 25 38 63 148

320260101218 MD SAHABAJ ATAUR RAHMAN BIBI ARJAN Male 20-02-2012 26 37 63 149

320260105003 RIKESH KUMAR PAR SHADI MANDAL SUDAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 33 63 150

320260101235 RAJA KUMAR BABU KUMAR MISHRA BEBY DEVI Male 03-06-2013 30 33 63 151

320260105361 JITU KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 12-09-2010 27 35 62 152

320260102134 KRITYANAND KUMAR DHREEN MANDAL KAMALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 29 62 153

320260105325 MANISH KUMAR RAVINANDAN RAJAK POONAM DEVI Male 27-05-2012 26 36 62 154

320260103067 NIDHI KUMARI KAILU MISHRA RUBI DEVI Female 04-06-2012 33 29 62 155

320260101013 SHIVAM KUMAR ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI NITU DEVI Male 05-05-2013 34 28 62 156

320260103264 ANURAG KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 09-07-2013 29 33 62 157

320260105015 RICHA RAJ PARWEEN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 24-08-2013 30 32 62 158

320260103117 CHANDANI KUMARI KRITYANAND YADAV LAKSHMI DEVI Female 03-11-2010 25 36 61 159

320260106042 CHANDRANI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 03-10-2011 24 37 61 160

320260106093 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 29 32 61 161

320260106225 ANSHU RAJ BHARTI SHREE RANJEET YADAV CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 26-04-2012 27 34 61 162

320260106060 NANDANI KUMARI SANJEEV SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 29 32 61 163

320260101296 LUSHI KUMARI BHUWANAND SHARMA RUPA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 27 34 61 164

320260105326 MOHIT KUMAR RAVINANDAN RAJAK POONAM DEVI Male 24-01-2010 22 38 60 165

320260106211 ANCHAL KUMARI SHISHU KUMAR ROY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 42 60 166

320260102277 PASPAANJALI KUMARI INDRASEN YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 39 60 167

320260102133 SAKSHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 02-04-2011 31 29 60 168

320260106117 KAREENA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 29 31 60 169

320260102210 SATYAM KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA BASANTI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 31 29 60 170

320260102028 ANSU KUMAR GUPTA BIRENDRA GUPTA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 32 27 59 171

320260106443 BABITA KUMARI UPENDRA RAJWAR REENA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 23 36 59 172

320260106001 ADITYA KUMAR ROY SANJAY KUMAR ROY MADHU DEVI Male 25-10-2010 23 36 59 173

320260106139 HONEY KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH KOMAL DEVI Male 04-05-2013 28 31 59 174
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320260101222 AAYUS RAJ BAAL KRISHNA MANDAL NITU DEVI Male 19-05-2013 28 31 59 175

320260102274 SUBHASH KUMAR INDRAJEET MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 33 58 176

320260105279 MANKHUSH KUMAR RAMLAKHAN THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 27-12-2011 28 30 58 177

320260101300 LALAN KUMAR BIJENDRA YADAV AARTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 27 31 58 178

320260103139 NILU KUMARI LALAN KUMAR JHA KALPANA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 35 57 179

320260101104 RENU KUMARI ANIL MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 08-10-2010 28 29 57 180

320260106061 ABHIRAJ KUMAR VISHWKARMA SANJIT KUMAR THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 26 31 57 181

320260104207 FAARINA KHATOON MD.ASRAF ANSAN SHABANA KHATOON Female 17-11-2011 28 29 57 182

320260104189 SAYARA KHATUN MD SULTAN BIBI SABNAM Female 15-02-2012 29 28 57 183

320260105094 RUCHI KUMARI PRAMOD RAJAK GUNJAN DEVI Female 27-02-2012 23 34 57 184

320260103064 SHUBHKRTI KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN ANNU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 23 34 57 185

320260106038 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA NEELAM DEVI Male 15-08-2012 32 25 57 186

320260101031 ROSHAN KUMAR AJAY JHA JULI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 22 35 57 187

320260105185 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH RAM REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 33 57 188

320260106473 DIVYA BHARTI VIJAY MEHTA KALPANA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 27 30 57 189

320260103106 SURUCHI KUMARI KISHOR CHAUPAL LALITA DEVI Female 26-09-2013 22 35 57 190

320260102280 NUR SAVA IRSHAD ALAM MAJEBUN NISHA Female 08-02-2012 29 27 56 191

320260106313 SHASTRI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR JHA RUBI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 28 28 56 192

320260105254 VANDANA KUMARI RAMCHANDAR YADAV AARTI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 29 27 56 193

320260104330 SABNAM NAUSAD ANSARI SAMSUN KHATUN Female 27-12-2010 25 30 55 194

320260101111 BIKASH KUMAR ANIL SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 35 55 195

320260104093 RABIYA PRAVEEN MD MAHFUJ BIBI RUKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 196

320260104347 ABHISHEK KUMAR NEMANI MISHRA BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 26 55 197

320260103219 ABHAY KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 20 35 55 198

320260103093 SHIVAM KUMAR KARU RAJWAR FUNDO DEVI Male 29-06-2013 26 29 55 199

320260106120 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SONI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 21 33 54 200

320260105372 ROSHAN KUMAR SAHENDRA RAJWAR RABITA  DEVI Male 09-07-2012 16 38 54 201

320260105118 SWATI KUMARI RABI SHARMA CHANDNI DEVI Female 29-04-2013 29 25 54 202

320260102261 BHARTI KUMARI HEMANT MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 23-10-2010 20 33 53 203

320260102238 PAMMI KUMARI GHOTAN RAY REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 27 53 204

320260101233 DHURUB KUMAR BABLU YADAV SULOCHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 32 53 205

320260102239 BINDU KUMARI GIRANAND YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 19 34 53 206

320260102249 MINAKSHI KUMARI GUDDU SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-04-2013 23 30 53 207

320260104113 RONAK KHATUN MD MURSHID SAJAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 24 28 52 208

320260106422 RAJ PRIYA UMESH SHAH SANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 27 51 209
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320260105314 ARTI KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 17 34 51 210

320260102150 LUCKY KUMAR DILIP MANDAL RINKY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 26 51 211

320260106039 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 20 30 50 212

320260101110 AMIT KUMAR ANIL SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 22 28 50 213

320260104332 GAJLA PRAWEEN NAUSHAD ALAM MUSRAT Female 13-09-2010 22 27 49 214

320260106109 AARTI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 215

320260102024 MANISHA KUMARI BIRENDAR MANDAL FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 30 49 216

320260106111 AASHA KUMARI SANTOSH MEHTA RUBI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 22 27 49 217

320260103164 SAKSHI KUMARI LUV KISHOR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 25 24 49 218

320260101056 VARSHA KUMARI AKHILESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 28 48 219

320260105281 PRIYANSU KUMARI RAMOTAR YADAV BECHANI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 25 23 48 220

320260102040 SATYAM KUMAR MISHRA BOWA MISHRA KALPANA DEVI Male 12-11-2013 25 23 48 221

320260103172 ANMOL KUMAR MAHADEV MANDAL BUDHANI DEVI Male 02-05-2011 24 23 47 222

320260105001 SONAM KUMARI PAPPU YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 27 47 223

320260105274 SONU KUMAR RAMESH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 23 47 224

320260102176 BHAGYA SHREE KUMARI DINESH YADAV BEBY DEVI Female 19-11-2012 13 34 47 225

320260106026 MILAN KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 31-07-2011 18 28 46 226

320260103084 UJJAWAL KUMAR KAPUR KUMAR NIVA KUMARI Male 07-01-2013 19 27 46 227

320260105022 RUBY KUMARI PAWAN MEHTA RENU DEVI Female 12-07-2009 17 28 45 228

320260101061 MEHAR ALAM GULSHAN ARA Female 09-08-2009 20 25 45 229

320260101106 SHIVCHARAN KUMAR ANIL MANDAL MINA DEVI Male 08-10-2010 20 25 45 230

320260101140 SONI KUMARI ARUN CHAUPAL ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 31 45 231

320260106073 SHABNAM KUMARI SANOJ PANDIT JAYMALA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 17 28 45 232

320260106298 KARAN KUMAR SUKUL PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 23 45 233

320260104392 MADHAVI KUMARI PAPPU JHA KAJAL DEVI Female 31-01-2012 22 23 45 234

320260102151 PRIYANKA KUMARI DILIP MEHTA KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 15 30 45 235

320260102208 VARSHA KUMARI GAGAN JHA BYUTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 28 44 236

320260105371 SAKSHI BHARTI SAHDEV PASWAN SEEMA BHARTI Female 02-09-2011 19 25 44 237

320260104083 ASHIYANA PARWEEN MD KAMAL JESIMA KHATUN Female 27-03-2012 19 25 44 238

320260102199 SAEKA FARUK TABBSUM Female 07-05-2007 21 21 42 239

320260101281 ASHA KUMARI BHOLA CHAUPAL RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 25 41 240

320260101002 SAJDA KHATOON ABDUAL KUDDUS DUKHNI Female 01-01-2012 13 28 41 241

320260104118 SAMARA MD MUSTAK BIBI UMMATI Female 27-03-2012 17 24 41 242

320260106226 ANKIT KUMAR SHRI PRASAD MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 14 25 39 243

320260106195 ADARSH ANAND SHASHI KUMAR SINGH DEZY RANI Male 01-01-2011 15 20 35 244
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320260101231 SUMAN  KUMARI BABLU RAJWANSHI SHILAN DEVI Female 02-04-2012 13 19 32 245

320260104355 CHANDANI KUMARI NITYANAND MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 15 15 30 246

320260104388 RIMJHIM KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 11 19 30 247

320260102131 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHIRENDRA SAH USHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 9 21 30 248

320260101017 MD ASHRAF ALI ABSAR ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Male 05-08-2009 29 Absent 29 Disqualified

320260105264 SHABNAM KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 19 29 249

320260101133 SUNITA KUMARI ARJUN PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 15-06-2013 7 21 28 250

320260105075 CHANDNI KUMARI PRAMANAND MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 13 27 251

320260106163 DABLU KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 9 14 23 252

320260106205 NIDHI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN PASWAN NIBHA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 12 11 23 253

320260106161 PUJA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RAM BABITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 5 11 16 254
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320260102084 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA CHET NARAYAN JHA SWEETY JHA Male 28-06-2012 71 66 137 1

320260101077 ANKIT KUMAR JHA AMOD JHA GURAYA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 70 66 136 2

320260104164 ARYA PRAWEEN MD SAMSAD ANSARI ISHRAT BEGUM Female 04-07-2012 70 66 136 3

320260105334 KRISH KUMAR RAVISHANKAR KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 26-07-2012 76 57 133 4

320260101120 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH ANIRUDH SINGH RITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 77 56 133 5

320260102173 GAURAV KUMAR DINESH PRASAD MANDAL SOBHA DWVI Male 05-06-2011 71 59 130 6

320260105352 HARSH AANAND RUPENDRA NATH JHA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 68 61 129 7

320260103037 RONAK ANAND JITENDRA  KUMAR JHA GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 64 63 127 8

320260105201 ADITYA ANAND RAJKUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 12-01-2014 61 66 127 9

320260105142 AMAN KUMAR JHA RAJEEV KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 55 122 10

320260103149 SIDHARTH KUMAR JHA LALIT KUMAR JHA RANJNA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 58 122 11

320260104271 AMIT KUMAR SARDAR MUKESH KUMAR SARDAR SANGITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 68 52 120 12

320260102196 RITIKA RAJ FAGULAL SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 64 55 119 13

320260103151 SAMIKSHA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SINGH HIRAMANI DEVI Female 31-10-2009 68 47 115 14

320260103294 BIKASH KUMAR SINGH MAYANAND SINGH REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 54 114 15

320260104007 AKSHANAJ MD AJAMATULLAH MUMTAZ BEGAM Female 21-01-2012 62 51 113 16

320260105289 RIYA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR JHA RA Female 02-02-2013 60 53 113 17

320260106283 VANSHIKA KUMARI SUDHAKA MANDAL VANDANA DEVI Female 23-04-2013 66 45 111 18

320260102264 BHARTI KUMARI HIRALAL SAH UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 50 110 19

320260102050 MAMTA KUMARI CHAMANLAL MANDAL RAMWATI DEVI Female 27-03-2013 54 56 110 20

320260104367 RITIKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH HOMA DEVI Female 23-11-2010 57 52 109 21

320260106423 HIMANSHU SHARMA UMESH SHARMA VANDANA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 62 46 108 22

320260102100 ANKIT KUMAR ANAND DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV SWEETY DEVI Male 03-03-2011 56 51 107 23

320260103028 KRITI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 52 55 107 24

320260105146 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 16-11-2010 55 49 104 25

320260103170 SANEHA KUMARI MADHU KANT JHA PRITI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 56 48 104 26

320260104001 ARZOO  NAZ MD ABUNASAR SEEMA KHANAM Female 18-04-2010 51 52 103 27

320260101273 CHANDANI KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR MISHRA BEBI KUMARI Female 19-12-2012 55 46 101 28

320260106350 SUNIL KUMAR SURENDRA MANDAL BASNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 54 101 29

320260102225 RITIKA KUMARI GANGA MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 41 100 30

320260105398 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 50 49 99 31

320260105230 PRANJALI KUMARI RAM KUMAR MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Female 11-06-2011 49 50 99 32

320260106351 ISHIKA KUMARI SURENDRA PARSAD
MANDAL SANGEETA DEWI Female 04-08-2012 52 47 99 33

320260104373 ANCHAL KUMARI PADMANAND JHA AJITA JHA Female 01-01-2012 54 44 98 34
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320260101244 BIKKI KUMAR BALBHADRA MISHRA RINKI DEVI Male 05-12-2011 48 47 95 35

320260101103 AADITYA KUMAR ANIL MANDAL MILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 48 95 36

320260101143 ANURAG BIBHU ARUN KUMAR MANDAL ARADHANA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 52 41 93 37

320260102145 SHALINI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MANDAL SARLA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 55 38 93 38

320260106181 AALOK KUMAR MANDAL SHANKAR PRASAD
MANDAL NEEMA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 55 38 93 39

320260102166 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINESH MANDAL MRS MANJU DEVI Male 11-05-2010 42 49 91 40

320260106523 SHIV KUMAR VIPIN MANDAL PURNIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 41 91 41

320260105060 KIRAN KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 40 51 91 42

320260106465 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 46 90 43

320260103204 SIMRAN KUMARI MANBODH SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 39 50 89 44

320260105008 KARAN KUMAR PARMANAND MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 47 89 45

320260106227 KUSUMLATA KUMARI SHRIKANT MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 41 88 46

320260106009 ASMITA KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL SHARMILA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 45 43 88 47

320260106380 ASHUTOSH KUMAR YADAV SUYNIL KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 51 87 48

320260101214 TITALI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 45 87 49

320260103152 HIMANSHU KUMAR LALIT NARAYAN SINGH BIRJHALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 36 86 50

320260104267 SHRUTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUPRIYA KUMARI Female 19-03-2011 45 39 84 51

320260106405 RUCHI KUMARI UMA NANDA RAY SITA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 35 49 84 52

320260106353 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 41 43 84 53

320260102174 TEJASWINI ANAND DINESH PRASAD MANDAL HAJARI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 41 43 84 54

320260105119 ANAKIT KUMAR RABINDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 06-09-2013 41 43 84 55

320260106521 ABHIJEET KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 44 83 56

320260103179 SUBODH CHAUDHARI MAHENDRA CHAUDHRI JAYANTI DEVI Male 23-11-2011 32 50 82 57

320260102144 DIKSHIKA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR DAS SUDHA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 43 39 82 58

320260102153 SAKSHI KUMARI DILIP MUKHIYA MILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 47 81 59

320260105197 NAINSI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAH BABLI DEVI Female 26-11-2010 45 36 81 60

320260104311 SAJAN KUMARI NARESH KUMAR THAKUR RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 37 81 61

320260103146 JYOTI KUMARI LALBAHADUR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 36 45 81 62

320260102168 JASODHA KUMARI DINESH MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 42 39 81 63

320260105087 UTKARSH KUMAR MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA MRS POOJA MISHRA Male 06-12-2013 46 35 81 64

320260106452 PALLABI KUMARI VARUN RAY SARITA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 38 42 80 65

320260106341 SONAM KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR BHARTI LALITA DEVI Female 26-12-2014 41 39 80 66

320260106456 DHANANJAY KUMAR VIBHUTI NATH MANDAL KALPANA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 41 38 79 67

320260104017 JOYA TARANNUM MD ASARAF ZABINAH KHATOON Female 02-02-2013 45 34 79 68
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320260104383 NEHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 16-09-2013 43 36 79 69

320260106471 SUSMITA KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 29 78 70

320260105010 RANDHIR KUMAR JHA PARMESH JHA RUBI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 38 39 77 71

320260105092 SONY KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 39 76 72

320260105322 NAITIK KUMAR RAUSHN PATEVA SUMITA DEVI Male 22-08-2013 38 38 76 73

320260101277 PRINCE KUMAR BHAWESH KUMAR
MANDAL PRAMILA DEVI Male 28-10-2010 31 44 75 74

320260101051 GURUDEV KUMAR AKHILESH  MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 36 39 75 75

320260104212 GULSHAN KUMAR MENTU MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 35 75 76

320260102130 KAMAL KUMAR DHIRENDRA MANDAL PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 37 75 77

320260103111 SASHI KUMAR KRISHNA DEV MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 38 37 75 78

320260105236 WARSHA KUMARI RAM PRASAD MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 39 35 74 79

320260103296 PRIYA KUMARI MAYANAND SINGH REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 37 37 74 80

320260105126 GULSHAN KUMAR MANDAL RAJ KUMAR MANDAL BEBI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 41 33 74 81

320260105040 PALLAVI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RAKHI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 36 38 74 82

320260105292 MINAKSHI KUMARI RANJAN CHOUDHARY SUNDAR DEVI Female 04-02-2011 35 38 73 83

320260105288 AARUSHI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 06-01-2012 35 38 73 84

320260106233 SABNAM KUMARI SHYAM MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 36 36 72 85

320260106179 GAYATRI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 07-02-2010 35 36 71 86

320260103002 FARHAT JAMIL JAMIL AKHTAR MASUDA KHATUN Female 07-02-2012 35 36 71 87

320260102058 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL PRATIMA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 34 37 71 88

320260102236 SUPRIYA KUMARI GHANSYAM MANDAL SUSHMITA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 38 33 71 89

320260106092 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RAMBHA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 28 42 70 90

320260101197 RANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 28 42 70 91

320260103123 MANURAJ KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR RADHAN DEVI Male 27-03-2013 22 48 70 92

320260105195 AMOD KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Male 02-03-2010 36 33 69 93

320260106018 SAURAV KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 41 69 94

320260106526 AMAN KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH ASMITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 33 36 69 95

320260101075 LAKHS PRAKASH AMIT PRAKASH SMITA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 29 40 69 96

320260105085 KUSUM  KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL YASHODA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 32 37 69 97

320260101269 SONI KUMARI BEDHANATH YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 37 68 98

320260103237 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL PREMA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 34 34 68 99

320260102078 SADRUPA KUMARI CHANDRA KUMAR
MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 37 31 68 100

320260105164 ARYA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR JHA RESHMI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 33 34 67 101
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320260103103 BEAUTY KUMARI KISHAN LAL MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 41 66 102

320260106021 MAHIMA KUMARI SANJAY MISHRA FULKUMARI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 32 34 66 103

320260103066 KHUSHI KUMARI KAILASH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 16-02-2008 30 35 65 104

320260104340 SHUBHAM KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR BHARTI RENU DEVI Male 25-01-2012 29 36 65 105

320260101043 SUMAN KUMARI AJAY SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 38 64 106

320260103095 KOUSHAL KUMAR KEDAR PRASAD SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 107

320260105161 SUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PHULO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 41 63 108

320260101270 ANURADHA KUMARI BHAGAWAN DAS KALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 39 62 109

320260101154 PUSPA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 40 62 110

320260102004 SIMRAN KUMARI BILIT KUMAR SINGH BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 35 62 111

320260103110 RAVI RAAJ KUMAR KRISHNA DEV MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 27 35 62 112

320260106251 ALOK KUMAR SNTOSH KUMAR MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 38 60 113

320260102079 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 20-02-2012 26 33 59 114

320260106270 RAJA KUMAR MANDAL SUBODH KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 12-10-2012 31 26 57 115

320260101246 GANGA PRASAD MANDAL BALESHWAR MANDAL BIMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 35 56 116

320260102213 SANJANA KUMARI GANDHI KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 22 34 56 117

320260105396 PRAGYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 28 55 118

320260105203 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANDAL NAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 37 55 119

320260102242 NEKITA KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR SINGH SAMPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 120

320260105061 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL BHARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 121

320260101148 ANUPRIYA ARUN MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 03-09-2012 20 35 55 122

320260104205 GURIYA MD. RZWAN ALAM ROHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 123

320260104248 NANDANI KUMARI MOHAN YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 18-05-2012 26 26 52 124

320260101177 RUCHI KUMARI ARVIND RAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 27 51 125

320260105093 NISHA KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 26 50 126

320260106108 ARYAN KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 26 48 127

320260102122 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN CHANDRMA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 22 22 44 128
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320260201414 ANSH RAJ SATYENDRA KUMAR BIJANTI DEVI Male 18-11-2012 73 52 125 1

320260201418 MD ZAFAR SHAHJAHAN ANSARI JAMILA KHATUN Male 01-03-2012 74 45 119 2

320260201502 ARNYA SINGH VISWAJEET KUMAR KAMLESHWARI Female 30-08-2012 60 55 115 3

320260201037 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BABI DEVI Male 22-03-2013 58 56 114 4

320260201038 SUNNY KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 51 112 5

320260201345 RAJ KUMAR RAMSUBHAG SINGH SITA MANI DEVI Male 25-04-2011 52 59 111 6

320260201382 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY PAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 09-09-2013 64 47 111 7

320260201496 SACHIN KUMAR VINOD RAM JANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 52 109 8

320260201356 KARAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MUNCHUN KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 59 49 108 9

320260201174 DHARMBIR SINGH JITENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 25-08-2013 58 49 107 10

320260201503 ANKIT KUMAR YOGENDRA RAWANI RENU DEVI Male 03-04-2011 52 54 106 11

320260201124 SRISHTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 54 45 99 12

320260201433 SARIKA KUMARI SHIV PARVATI NANDAN NISHA DEVI Female 20-12-2013 48 50 98 13

320260201184 MADHU KUMARI KRISHNA SHARMA FULVANTI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 47 49 96 14

320260201380 NANDANI VISHWAKARMA SANJAY KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 47 48 95 15

320260201457 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL BHARTI NEHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 48 95 16

320260201301 ANJALI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 49 45 94 17

320260201006 SAZIYA PRAWEEN AFZAL ANSARI REHANA PRAVIN Female 12-12-2011 50 41 91 18

320260201466 RUCHI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 46 43 89 19

320260201332 RUPALI KUMARI RAM JEE SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 50 38 88 20

320260201255 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM SUSHMA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 34 53 87 21

320260201293 NIBHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 07-07-2012 44 43 87 22

320260201030 AKANKSHA VERMA AMIT KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 26-03-2013 51 36 87 23

320260201003 PRITI KUMARI ABHAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 39 47 86 24

320260201476 SONI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR YADAV PHOTO DEVI Female 12-06-2012 40 46 86 25

320260201211 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA RINKU DEVI Male 31-08-2012 36 50 86 26

320260201266 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR NAVLESH RAM DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 38 48 86 27

320260201233 SACHIN KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR PHULMANI DEVI Male 07-11-2011 41 44 85 28

320260201475 MONI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR YADAV PHOTO DEVI Female 12-06-2012 41 43 84 29

320260201092 BIPIN KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM SANGITA KUMARI Male 07-09-2012 39 45 84 30

320260201227 SANIYA PRAVEEN MD SAMIM ANSARI NUSRAT KHATOON Female 17-12-2012 45 39 84 31

320260201199 VAISNVI KUMARI MADHESHWAR SAW LALSA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 36 48 84 32

320260201109 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 43 40 83 33

320260201067 ANJALI KUMARI AWASH BIHARI VERMA RITA KUMARI Female 17-11-2009 35 46 81 34

320260201364 NEHA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 37 44 81 35
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320260201024 SAMEER KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR MINTA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 35 44 79 36

320260201401 SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHARVILA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 43 36 79 37

320260201010 NITU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 35 44 79 38

320260201400 RAGHANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 39 39 78 39

320260201078 PIRYA KUMARI BHART SAW BAIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 43 77 40

320260201490 NITU KUMARI VIJENDRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 41 36 77 41

320260201264 MUSKAN KHATUN NAUSHAD ANSARI NOORJAHAN KHATUN Female 12-05-2012 39 37 76 42

320260201052 RADHA KUMARI ARVIND RAM REKHA KUMARI Female 28-07-2013 36 40 76 43

320260201350 RUPALI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 38 37 75 44

320260201494 ANOKHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MENKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 39 74 45

320260201099 SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDGOVIND MISTRI SANJU DEVI Male 13-01-2013 38 36 74 46

320260201439 DIPAK KUMAR SIDHNATH SINGH SITA DEVI Male 17-12-2013 36 37 73 47

320260201232 KAJAL KUMARI MINTU SAW KANTI DEVI Female 07-09-2010 35 37 72 48

320260201017 MONIKA KUMARI AJAY YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 36 36 72 49

320260201478 ARCHANA SHARMA UMAKANT SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 20-02-2013 33 39 72 50

320260201058 MAHIMA KUMARI ASHOK LAL SINDURIYA VINA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 31 38 69 51

320260201045 SURBHI KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 32 36 68 52

320260201355 ANSHU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 02-09-2010 34 32 66 53

320260201081 RANI KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 37 29 66 54

320260201193 MADHURI KUMARI LATE ANIL PRASAD BABY DEVI Female 02-10-2012 28 38 66 55

320260201201 RISHBH KUMAR MAHESH RAM TILARI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 35 31 66 56

320260201004 MUSKAN KUMARI ABHISEK KUMAR PATEL MADHU KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 26 39 65 57

320260201361 DIBAYA KUMARI RANVIJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 25-06-2014 23 42 65 58

320260201158 JULI KUMARI HIRALAL KHATRI POOJA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 26 38 64 59

320260201228 MD JISHAN SHAUKAT MD SAUKAT ALI SHAHANA PERVIN Male 17-10-2012 36 26 62 60

320260201049 SHRUTI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 25 37 62 61

320260201343 AMISHA KUMARI RAMJI RAJVANSHI SUSHILA KUMARI Female 17-12-2012 21 41 62 62

320260201256 SIWAM KUMAR NAGENDRA THAKUR CHANCHLA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 25 36 61 63

320260201105 RIYA KUMARI CHHOTU KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 26 35 61 64

320260201310 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 24 37 61 65

320260201483 PINKU KUMAR UPENDRA RAM SHILA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 27 33 60 66

320260201107 SANDHYA KUMARI CHITRANJAN KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Female 16-03-2012 32 28 60 67

320260201189 RITESH KUMAR LAKSHAMAN MISTRY BASANTI DEVI Male 17-11-2013 29 31 60 68

320260201283 AASIYA PARVEEN PARVEJ ALAM NAZIA PRAVEEN Female 02-11-2012 26 33 59 69

320260201237 ANITA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 26 57 70
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320260201143 SADIYA PRAVEEN FIROJ MANSORI SHMA PRAVEEN Female 10-06-2012 23 34 57 71

320260201068 NITISH KUMAR AWDHESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 26 31 57 72

320260201499 MADHU KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Female 05-12-2010 24 32 56 73

320260201088 ISHA KUMARI BINOD RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 22 33 55 74

320260201379 ARUN KUMAR SANJAY CHOUDHARY DARPAN DEVI Male 16-04-2012 30 25 55 75

320260201168 KRITI KUMARI JAYKANT SINGH RUNI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 24 31 55 76

320260201195 AALIYA PARWEEN LIYAKAT ALI NALINI KHATOON Female 14-12-2012 26 24 50 77

320260201160 HENA PARWEEN IMTIYAJ ALAM NASRIN PRAVEEN Female 29-05-2012 20 28 48 78
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320260201075 BABY KUMARI BHAGWAN DAS MALTI DEVI Female 24-04-2012 72 63 135 1

320260201437 ASHUTOS KUMAR SHRAWAN SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 09-03-2010 57 63 120 2

320260201196 ANSHU KUMARI LUKESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 17-08-2011 66 54 120 3

320260201477 SURAJ KUMAR UDAY RAM SOBHA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 53 67 120 4

320260201409 NANDANI KUMARI SANTU KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 17-09-2013 68 50 118 5

320260201241 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH MEHTA MEERA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 61 56 117 6

320260201085 ROHIT KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 64 52 116 7

320260201324 ROCKY KUMARI RAJU SAW SAVITRI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 67 46 113 8

320260201295 HIMANSHU RAJ PRAMOD SINGH CHANCHALA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 62 50 112 9

320260201113 RAUSHAN KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH SHARBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 51 111 10

320260201197 KAJAL KUMARI MADAN SINGH
CHANDRAVANSHI RUBI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 50 58 108 11

320260201175 NANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 56 52 108 12

320260201206 ARCHANA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 56 50 106 13

320260201149 NEHA KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 12-10-2013 52 53 105 14

320260201035 AMRITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUJANTI DEVI Female 05-05-2010 54 50 104 15

320260201141 SARENA KUMARI DIWAKAR KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 48 56 104 16

320260201091 SIDHARTH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 16-06-2012 56 48 104 17

320260201362 PRINCE KUMAR RAVI KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 55 47 102 18

320260201076 ANSHU KUMARI BHAGWAN PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 54 47 101 19

320260201427 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 15-10-2012 60 38 98 20

320260201377 PRINCE KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR SURYAMANI DEVI Male 21-12-2011 57 40 97 21

320260201202 ANKUSH KUMAR MAURYA MANISH KUMAR MANORMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 50 97 22

320260201138 SAURAV PATHAK DINESH PATHAK PUNAM DEVI Male 23-04-2012 45 52 97 23

320260201002 GAURAV KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 12-07-2012 54 42 96 24

320260201250 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA SAW PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 51 45 96 25

320260201252 AKASH KUMAR NAGDEV CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 44 95 26

320260201473 ADITYA KANT KUMAR SURYKANT CHANDRVANSI JYOTI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 48 42 90 27

320260201482 AMRIT RAJ UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV DAULATI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 48 40 88 28

320260201413 MANISHA KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH USHA KUMARI Female 21-06-2012 48 40 88 29

320260201316 AMARJEET KUMAR RAJESWAR MEHTA LILA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 39 47 86 30

320260201280 ANUPAM KUMARI PARMANAND SINGH DEVANTI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 46 39 85 31

320260201187 PALVI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 48 34 82 32

320260201007 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY CHOUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 36 44 80 33

320260201223 SAISTA PRAVEEN MD ANWAR ALAM ZEENAT PRAVEEN Female 27-01-2013 41 37 78 34
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320260201041 HARIOM KUMAR ANIL RAM RAMRATI DEVI Male 24-07-2012 44 33 77 35

320260201373 RAJESH KUMAR SAHABL DAS KOOSHLYA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 29 47 76 36

320260201489 SOBHA KUMARI VIJAY SAW ASHA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 35 40 75 37

320260201453 RIYA KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN KUSHUM DEVI Female 05-04-2012 38 36 74 38

320260201463 JASIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 35 39 74 39

320260201154 RAGNI KUMARI HARENDRA RAVANI ANJU DEVI Female 28-03-2012 35 37 72 40

320260201171 RAGANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MANORAMA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 25 47 72 41

320260201296 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 17-12-2013 33 37 70 42

320260201354 NANDANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR VERMA RITAM DEVI Female 28-12-2011 28 40 68 43

320260201021 DURGA KUMAR YADAV AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 34 34 68 44

320260201043 SALONI KUMARI ANIRUDH KUMAR PATEL USHA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 33 33 66 45

320260201118 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMA SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-10-2012 28 35 63 46

320260201025 GULSHAN KHATOON ALAUDDIN KHAN RUBI KHATOON Female 02-12-2010 30 29 59 47
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320260201181 PIYUSH KUMAR KOMAL KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 21-12-2011 61 62 123 1

320260201123 SHRVAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 61 60 121 2

320260201309 PRASHANT BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR SUSHAMA BHARTI Male 07-03-2013 56 65 121 3

320260201182 AARUSHI KUMARI KOMAL PAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-12-2011 57 63 120 4

320260201412 SMRITI KUMARI SATIS  KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 60 52 112 5

320260201410 AYUSH GUPTA SASHIKANT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 60 51 111 6

320260201424 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU SAW SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 49 110 7

320260201314 RAUNAK RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 28-04-2012 55 55 110 8

320260201117 NIRAJ KUMAR DHANANJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 52 57 109 9

320260201061 JAYKISHAN ASHOK TAVIDAS RAJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 61 107 10

320260201008 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR KUSAM DEVI Female 23-08-2012 58 49 107 11

320260201077 SUNNY KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR
CHOURASIYA BINDI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 55 46 101 12

320260201386 RISHI RAJ SANJAY RAM PARWATI DEVI Male 17-01-2012 47 53 100 13

320260201318 ANIKET KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 47 53 100 14

320260201203 SUNNY KUMAR MANISH KUMAR PANDIT RINKI DEVI Male 25-03-2010 46 53 99 15

320260201101 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR CHANDRADEV RAVIDAS KUNTI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 47 50 97 16

320260201086 NIKI KUMARI BIMLESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 18-03-2013 51 42 93 17

320260201306 PRIYA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN
CHOURASIYA RUPA KUMARI Female 17-03-2011 43 49 92 18

320260201328 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RIJANTI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 44 47 91 19

320260201176 SUNNY KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAJAK VAVITA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 40 50 90 20

320260201268 SHASHI KUMAR NIRAJ SINGH SINKU DEVI Male 21-09-2012 45 44 89 21

320260201120 RANJIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA BIND SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 38 50 88 22

320260201417 JUBI  BANO SHAHID HUSAUN MAJDA PRAVIN Female 26-05-2012 46 41 87 23

320260201131 DHARAMVIR KUMAR DHARMENTDRA
VISHWAKARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 50 36 86 24

320260201084 NIRAJ KUMAR BIJENDRA BIND SUSHILA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 46 40 86 25

320260201388 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SONI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 39 47 86 26

320260201329 RITU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RIJANTI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 38 47 85 27

320260201191 MONEE KUMARI LALDEV PASWAN JYANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 43 42 85 28

320260201001 MANNI KUMAR AASHISH BIND RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 43 84 29

320260201026 SANNY KUMAR AMAR KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 17-12-2012 40 44 84 30

320260201046 KAJAL RANI ARJUN PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 06-05-2013 42 40 82 31

320260201492 MUSKAN KUMARI VINAY SAW SANJU DEVI Female 14-12-2011 40 41 81 32

320260201381 RITESH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR TETARI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 40 41 81 33
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320260201398 NITISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 36 45 81 34

320260201323 SONI KUMARI RAJU RANJAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 42 38 80 35

320260201299 NISHA KUMARI RADHESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 25-02-2014 30 50 80 36

320260201363 SONALI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Female 17-10-2013 41 38 79 37

320260201063 MANGALAM KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Male 01-02-2012 32 46 78 38

320260201351 ROSHNI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR LALSA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 38 39 77 39

320260201036 ANJANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 39 37 76 40

320260201062 ANISHA BHARTI ASHOK YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 38 38 76 41

320260201032 HEMA BHARTI ANAND RAJ ARTI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 37 39 76 42

320260201484 SHIVAM KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 37 39 76 43

320260201204 ANJALI KUMARI MANISH PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 37 38 75 44

320260201016 SONALI KUMARI AJAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 43 75 45

320260201083 PUJA KUMARI BIHARI RAM MOTI DEVI Female 25-08-2010 34 39 73 46

320260201246 RANI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR ANKITA KUMARI Female 28-04-2012 31 42 73 47

320260201346 SINDHU KUMARI RANGBAHADUR PASWAN SUGGMANI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 19 54 73 48

320260201368 CHHOTU KUMAR ROHAN RAJAK SABITA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 34 38 72 49

320260201190 KUNDAN KUMAR LALAN THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 31 40 71 50

320260201134 REKHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 31 39 70 51

320260201130 SANGEETA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 34 36 70 52

320260201155 SHANTI KUMARI HARI MOHAN PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 28 42 70 53

320260201479 NITISH KUMAR UMESH YADAV KESHARI DEVI Male 22-01-2014 29 40 69 54

320260201254 NIDHI KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD KEERAN DEVI Female 31-07-2011 29 39 68 55

320260201215 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ VERMA PREMLATA VERMA Female 17-05-2012 35 33 68 56

320260201231 DILSHAN ANSARI MD. TASLIM ANSARI RUBAIDA KHATUN Male 29-12-2011 33 34 67 57

320260201336 SUNITA KUMARI RAMADHAR YADAV TETRI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 29 37 66 58

320260201074 KHUSHBU KUMARI BHAGAT MISTRY KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 35 66 59

320260201103 LAKSHMI KUMARI CHANDRDIP MAHTO CHADNI DEVI Female 19-03-2012 27 39 66 60

320260201429 VANDNA KUMARI SHANNI KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 27 39 66 61

320260201493 JULI KUMARI VINDU PASWAN KALENDRI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 42 66 62

320260201387 SANDIP KUMAR SANJAY SINGH NIRU DEVI Male 14-05-2012 41 24 65 63

320260201319 SANJU KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN BHAGWATI DEVI Female 02-11-2010 24 40 64 64

320260201423 ROSHANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 27 37 64 65

320260201426 ANJALI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR PRABHA KUMARI Female 10-05-2013 23 41 64 66

320260201370 ANNU KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 22 41 63 67

320260201365 CHOTI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR VARMA PRABHA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 28 35 63 68
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320260201236 RUPESH KUMAR MRITYUNJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 34 27 61 69

320260201291 ANSHUMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 29 31 60 70

320260201022 AALIYA PARVEEN AKHTAR KORAISHI TALAT PARVIN Female 01-05-2008 26 33 59 71

320260201269 VARSHA KUMARI NIRANJAN
CHANDRAVANSHI RUBI DEVI Female 14-12-2010 32 27 59 72

320260201243 NIBHA KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 28 31 59 73

320260201242 GOVIND RAJ MUKESH MISHRA TARA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 26 32 58 74

320260201050 TANU KUMARI ARUN PANDIT SANGEETA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 24 33 57 75

320260201226 RUKHSAR KHATUN MD NAUSAD ANSARI REHNA PRAVEEN Female 14-07-2012 23 34 57 76

320260201474 SAHINA KHATOON TAMANA MANSURI SAKILA KHATOON Female 21-11-2009 15 40 55 77

320260201023 JAVED KORAISHI AKHTAR KORAISHI TALAT PRAVIN Male 07-03-2010 22 33 55 78

320260201057 BABLI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAW CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 30 25 55 79

320260201407 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA MATI RANJAN DEVI Female 28-07-2012 24 31 55 80

320260201270 SONAKSHY KUMARI NIRBHAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 23 31 54 81

320260201458 GUNJAN KUMAR SUNIL DAS BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 27 51 82

320260201391 PUJA KUMARI SANKAR SAW PINKI DEVI Female 05-11-2013 17 34 51 83

320260201142 RAUSHAN KUMAR DURGA SAW MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 31 50 84

320260201214 RISHU KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR AARTI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 22 25 47 85

320260201153 PAWAN KUMAR GYANCHAND RAJVANSHI RENU DEVI Male 16-05-2013 21 25 46 86

320260201128 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 15 30 45 87
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320260201188 SATYAM KUMAR VERMA KUNDAN KUMAR KETU HEMLATA VERMA Male 20-05-2012 73 70 143 1

320260201425 CHANDRABHANU SHAMBHU SHARAN D SHUSHIKA RANI Male 08-07-2012 77 62 139 2

320260201352 SANDISH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 80 58 138 3

320260201460 AMPIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 15-06-2014 74 59 133 4

320260201248 ANOSH RAJ MUNNA RAM SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 73 59 132 5

320260201395 ARYAN RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 74 57 131 6

320260201404 PREETI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 24-05-2011 71 55 126 7

320260201106 RISHU RAJ CHITRANJAN KUMAR ASMITA KUMARI Male 06-03-2013 69 56 125 8

320260201408 ARAV VISHWAKARMA SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA RENU KUMARI Male 19-05-2012 73 49 122 9

320260201238 RICHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 59 62 121 10

320260201464 NIRAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 66 55 121 11

320260201441 SHIRISHTI KUMARI SIYARAM PRASAD GUPTA RITA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 66 55 121 12

320260201353 KRITIKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RAJAK MADHUMITA Female 27-11-2012 61 59 120 13

320260201415 ANKIT RAJ GUPTA SATYENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA SONY DEVI Male 04-02-2012 72 47 119 14

320260201302 RITESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 64 55 119 15

320260201169 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR JEETENDRA CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-02-2013 62 55 117 16

320260201224 AMIL NAFIS MD MAHTAB ALAM GULSHAN YASMIN Male 09-12-2012 69 46 115 17

320260201461 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MADHU RANI Female 12-01-2013 61 54 115 18

320260201325 AMIT KUMAR RAKESH DAS MUNNI DEVI Male 13-08-2013 73 42 115 19

320260201244 AYUSH KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 59 54 113 20

320260201194 NISHANT KUMAR LAWKUSH KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 07-09-2013 52 61 113 21

320260201104 AAYUSH KUMAR CHHOTU KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 57 55 112 22

320260201098 ARCHANA SHARMA CHANDAKANT KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 62 49 111 23

320260201481 CHANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR NIRALA KANTI DEVI Female 28-12-2013 59 52 111 24

320260201094 ANUSHKA KUMARI BRAJENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 14-03-2012 56 54 110 25

320260201456 ASHIRVAD KUMAR SUNDAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 25-03-2013 55 55 110 26

320260201282 PREMSAGAR KUMAR PARSHURAM KUMAR
PANKAJ PUNAM KUMARI Male 23-02-2013 57 52 109 27

320260201374 SHAILESH KUMAR SAMINDRA YADAV RAJMANI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 55 53 108 28

320260201157 RITU KUMARI HIRA SINGH SUBHANTI DEVI Female 13-08-2013 61 47 108 29

320260201434 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR  SAW SARITA DEVI Male 08-09-2013 60 48 108 30

320260201177 NISHU KUMARI KAMLESH CHAURSIYA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 46 106 31

320260201288 SANNI KUMAR PINTU KUMAR CHANDRAKANTI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 59 47 106 32

320260201297 ANKUSH RAJ PREM PRAKASH MISHRA PUNAM MISHRA Male 02-04-2012 54 51 105 33

320260201027 SRISHTI KUMARI AMARENDRA KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 56 48 104 34
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320260201448 SHIVAM KUMAR SUDAMA PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 02-05-2014 59 45 104 35

320260201440 SHUBHAM KUMAR SIPU KUMAR SUSMA KUMARI Male 12-06-2010 55 48 103 36

320260201114 AYUSHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 54 49 103 37

320260201447 SHARIFA KUMARI SUDAMA PANDIT SUJANTI DEVI Female 26-03-2013 55 48 103 38

320260201438 LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUBHAS YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 20-10-2011 52 50 102 39

320260201452 KALPANA RANI SUDHIR KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 52 50 102 40

320260201125 UJJWAL KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJANTI DEVI Male 24-05-2012 52 49 101 41

320260201110 ARYAN RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR SANJANA KUMARI Male 01-02-2013 46 55 101 42

320260201344 ANURADHA KUMARI RAMJI SAW BABITA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 47 53 100 43

320260201044 SUNNY KUMAR ARAVIND YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 28-02-2012 56 44 100 44

320260201218 VISHNU KUMAR MANTU PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 47 53 100 45

320260201234 SAGUFTA PERWEEN MOHAMMAD FIROJ ALAM FARZANA KHATOON Female 20-07-2012 52 48 100 46

320260201419 KRITIKA NANDANI SHAILENDRA KUMAR DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 59 41 100 47

320260201397 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 56 44 100 48

320260201053 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARI GYANTI KUMARI Female 25-12-2013 53 47 100 49

320260201278 ANSHU KUMARI PAPPU RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2010 55 44 99 50

320260201048 RAUSHAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 43 98 51

320260201133 KUMARI NAVYA RANI DHIRAJ KUMAR KHUSBOO KUMARI Female 12-06-2012 58 40 98 52

320260201034 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 10-12-2009 53 43 96 53

320260201371 RIYA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 22-07-2010 49 47 96 54

320260201435 SRISHTI KUMARI SHRAMOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 47 49 96 55

320260201485 PRINCE KUMAR VAKIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 45 51 96 56

320260201056 SUNNY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KESHARI MAYA DEVI Male 14-06-2013 55 41 96 57

320260201115 PRINCE  KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 14-01-2011 51 44 95 58

320260201367 MADHU KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD MAMTA KUMARI Female 15-10-2011 44 50 94 59

320260201454 SWETA KUMARI SUDHIR RAM SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 51 94 60

320260201013 NITISH KUMAR AJAY SINGH SURYAMANI DEVI Male 15-02-2012 56 38 94 61

320260201208 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 45 49 94 62

320260201183 ANJLI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 51 43 94 63

320260201261 ANISHA KUMARI NAKUL SAW BABITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 48 46 94 64

320260201009 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 47 47 94 65

320260201212 SHASHI KUMAR SHEKHAR MANOJ KUMAR NIRALA BELMANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2013 40 54 94 66

320260201253 SAPNA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR ANANDI DEVI Female 08-02-2007 47 46 93 67

320260201304 DHANI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 13-03-2011 49 44 93 68

320260201145 TONI GAJENDRA SAW SUMAN KUMARI Male 23-04-2013 49 44 93 69
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320260201240 KOUSHL KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO KALAWATI DEVI Male 05-02-2009 46 46 92 70

320260201089 AJIT KUMAR BINOD YADAV SUSHMA DEVI Male 12-02-2011 42 50 92 71

320260201402 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Female 26-10-2011 44 47 91 72

320260201486 PRIYA KUMARI VARUN KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 12-06-2012 44 47 91 73

320260201294 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD SAW PRITI DEVI Male 06-02-2013 47 44 91 74

320260201292 ANUBHAV KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RITA KUMARI Male 21-08-2012 41 49 90 75

320260201047 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 52 38 90 76

320260201132 ANJALI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR RUNTI DEVI Female 13-02-2013 52 38 90 77

320260201385 RAM KUMAR SANJAY RAM SHILA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 43 47 90 78

320260201073 RITU KUMARI BASANT RAI SANJU DEVI Female 08-01-2013 39 50 89 79

320260201209 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 17-12-2013 41 48 89 80

320260201065 RAUSHAN KUMAR AVADHESH YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-05-2008 45 43 88 81

320260201287 SAGAR KUMAR PINTU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 44 44 88 82

320260201179 RAJKISHOR KUMAR KAUSHAL KISHOR RINKU KUMARI Male 29-10-2010 46 41 87 83

320260201320 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJLAL PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Female 16-04-2011 40 47 87 84

320260201060 CHANDAN KUMAR ASHOK SAW ANJU DEVI Male 09-05-2011 39 48 87 85

320260201111 RAJU KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 40 87 86

320260201192 KHUSHBU KUMARI LALU PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 43 43 86 87

320260201151 NISHA KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA MINA KUMARI Female 19-07-2013 46 40 86 88

320260201357 SALONI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 01-09-2011 42 43 85 89

320260201249 MINKI KUMARI MUNNA RAM MINA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 44 41 85 90

320260201263 AIRAM PRAVEEN NASIMUDDIN MALIKA SIFIYA Female 01-05-2012 45 40 85 91

320260201093 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BRAHAMA  KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Female 22-07-2009 45 39 84 92

320260201108 ARCHANA KUMARI DEELIP RAJAK VINA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 46 38 84 93

320260201335 MISHA  BHARTI RAMADHAR KUMAR MINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 49 84 94

320260201162 RIKI RAJ JAGDEV  SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 45 84 95

320260201012 ARADHYA AJAY PRASAD SARIKA Female 26-05-2013 43 41 84 96

320260201467 SUJIT KUMAR SUNIL THAKUR CHAMCHAM DEVI Male 20-12-2011 39 44 83 97

320260201080 AMAN KUMAR BHIM KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 42 41 83 98

320260201421 NARAYAN KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 39 44 83 99

320260201420 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 18-08-2013 38 45 83 100

320260201156 AFIFA PARWEEN HASIBUR RAHMAN SAKINA KHATOON Female 19-06-2011 41 41 82 101

320260201205 ANKET KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY SUNDARI DEVI Male 16-03-2013 42 40 82 102

320260201277 JYOTI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 19-07-2013 36 46 82 103

320260201029 MOHIT KUMAR AMARKANT KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 04-08-2013 48 34 82 104
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320260201378 SUSHIL KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 37 44 81 105

320260201290 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 28-12-2012 38 43 81 106

320260201465 SIDHARTH KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 35 46 81 107

320260201097 TANUJA KUMARI CHANCHAL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 05-10-2013 48 33 81 108

320260201210 ADITYA GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA GITA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 29 51 80 109

320260201059 DIVYA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD PRABILA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 41 39 80 110

320260201079 DURGA KUMAR BHGAWAT VIND BELWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 37 80 111

320260201384 SULEKHA KUMARI SANJAY RABIDAS MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 43 80 112

320260201330 RANJANA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD USA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 46 33 79 113

320260201369 BITTU KUMAR ROHAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 36 43 79 114

320260201450 ANJALI KUMARI SUDHIR CHAUDHARI KANTI DEVI Female 10-11-2013 37 42 79 115

320260201146 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 10-12-2013 34 45 79 116

320260201116 SANIYA KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 26-07-2010 38 40 78 117

320260201442 PUNAM KUMARI SRI RAHUL KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 36 42 78 118

320260201326 ARCHANA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 35 43 78 119

320260201372 NANDANI KUMARI SADHU RAJAK SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 33 77 120

320260201501 KHUSHI KUMARI VISHUNU KUMAR LALSA KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 39 38 77 121

320260201449 SURAJ KUMAR SUDARSHAN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-11-2012 37 40 77 122

320260201279 MANISH KUMAR PAPPU RAM SRI MATI RINA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 39 37 76 123

320260201406 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAW CHANCHAL DEVI Female 16-07-2012 32 44 76 124

320260201308 DHRM PRKASH VISHAWKARMA RAJENDRA VISHVAKARMA BEBI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 28 48 76 125

320260201087 AMRIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 25-04-2013 42 34 76 126

320260201245 CHUNMUN KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 06-09-2013 34 42 76 127

320260201348 ARCHNA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SHUSHILA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 36 39 75 128

320260201090 RISHU KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 28-10-2013 35 40 75 129

320260201247 KRISHNA KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 36 38 74 130

320260201300 LAVKUSH KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM RANJU DEVI Male 25-03-2012 30 44 74 131

320260201251 MOZAMMIL ANSARI MUSLIM ANSARI YASMIN KHATUN Male 25-10-2012 37 37 74 132

320260201070 ARCHNA KUMARI BAHADUR PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 26-04-2013 33 41 74 133

320260201340 SAURAV KUMAR RAMEKWAL YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 44 29 73 134

320260201173 SARSWATI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN VEVI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 38 35 73 135

320260201445 RAHIS KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 02-04-2013 35 38 73 136

320260201311 GAYTRI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN BIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 33 39 72 137

320260201341 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH DAS DEWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 37 72 138

320260201317 SHIBHAM KUMAR RAJINDRA MALI SHUSHILA DEVI Male 02-04-2011 28 44 72 139
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320260201390 TUSHAR GHOSH SANJEEV KUMAR TAPTI GHOSH Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 140

320260201286 CHANDANI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 33 38 71 141

320260201322 ANITA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RANJAN RAJMAULI DEVI Female 17-07-2012 32 39 71 142

320260201276 KANHAYA KUMAR PAPPU GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-09-2012 30 41 71 143

320260201055 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 25-03-2012 29 40 69 144

320260201102 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDRAKANT DAS BADHIYA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 34 35 69 145

320260201375 CHANDO KUMARI SAMRU SAW KUSUM DEVI Female 10-03-2011 27 41 68 146

320260201488 SHIMPI KUMARI VIJAY DAS SURYMANI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 35 33 68 147

320260201338 SATYAM KUMAR RAMAVATAR PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-04-2012 40 28 68 148

320260201272 PRINCE KUMAR OM PRAKASH YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 33 35 68 149

320260201039 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 32 35 67 150

320260201495 ANKUSH KUMAR VINOD RAM RUNTI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 34 33 67 151

320260201015 MANISH KUMAR AJAY THAKUR GEETANJALI DEVI Male 19-02-2012 27 40 67 152

320260201219 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANTU PRASAD GUPTA PAMMI GUPTA Female 20-08-2012 33 34 67 153

320260201033 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL DAS MALTI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 25 42 67 154

320260201148 ANKIT KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 07-10-2012 31 35 66 155

320260201455 RITIKA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SUKANTA KUMARI Female 26-01-2014 29 37 66 156

320260201217 SHIVA KANT KUMAR MANTU KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 28 37 65 157

320260201100 SANJIV KUMAR CHANDRADEV
CHOUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 32 33 65 158

320260201166 PRATIGYA KUMARI JAY PRKASH GUPTA GITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 28 36 64 159

320260201229 AASH MD ANSARI MD SHAHU ANSARI NOORJAHA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 33 31 64 160

320260201121 RUNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 31 64 161

320260201005 RAUSHAN KUMAR ABOODH RAM ANJU DEVI Male 07-01-2013 32 31 63 162

320260201221 RAVI KUMAR MANTU THAKUR BINDU DEVI Male 15-03-2013 35 28 63 163

320260201498 RAGANI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 25-12-2013 29 34 63 164

320260201069 KHUSHI KUMARI AYODHYA SHARMA DHARMASHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 165

320260201444 SACHIN KUMAR SUBELAL YADAV MANORMA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 33 29 62 166

320260201394 PUNAM KUMARI SANOJ YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 27 35 62 167

320260201213 AMISH RAJ MANOJ MISTRI REKHA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 28 34 62 168

320260201172 ADITYA KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 17-03-2012 33 28 61 169

320260201469 VIKKI KUMAR SURAJ CHAUDHARY SONIYA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 29 32 61 170

320260201305 RAVI KISAN RAJEEV KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-02-2009 28 32 60 171

320260201072 SURUCHI KUMARI BALVINDAR KUMAR ANTAR DEVI Female 18-08-2011 26 34 60 172

320260201487 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY DAS INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 33 60 173
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320260201327 SUDHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 24 36 60 174

320260201376 KAJAL KUMARI SAMRU SAW KUSUM DEVI Female 05-01-2011 24 35 59 175

320260201127 SHIMPI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 29-04-2011 35 24 59 176

320260201289 ANNISHA KUMARI PINTU RAJAK RANJU DEVI Female 16-01-2012 29 30 59 177

320260201422 KAJAL KUMARI SHAILESH PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 11-04-2009 26 32 58 178

320260201220 RANI KUMARI MANTU PRASAD SAHNI GUDIYA DEVI Female 27-11-2010 27 31 58 179

320260201051 ANSHU KUMARI ARUN YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 24-05-2011 20 38 58 180

320260201136 BABITA KUMARI DILIP RAM REKHA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 21 37 58 181

320260201366 SATI ANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 24 34 58 182

320260201178 PRINCE KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 13-07-2014 28 30 58 183

320260201225 HALIMA SAJIYA MD MUSLIM ANSARI YASMIN KHATOON Female 25-10-2012 26 31 57 184

320260201135 ROCKY KUMAR DILIP PRASAD DAULATI DEVI Male 03-11-2012 23 34 57 185

320260201275 ANJALI KUMARI PANKAJ RAM MILANTI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 22 34 56 186

320260201259 ANSHU MALA NAGMANI SINGH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 36 56 187

320260201262 PRIYA KUMARI NARESH SAW REKHA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 27 29 56 188

320260201281 MAUSAMI KUMARI PARMOD MISTRI GURIA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 24 32 56 189

320260201313 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH RAM ANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2013 25 31 56 190

320260201339 NANDANI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 27 55 191

320260201459 AASHIK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 13-10-2014 25 30 55 192

320260201040 PAMKAJ KUMAR ANIL PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 16-04-2011 22 32 54 193

320260201258 ANUP KUMAR NAGMANI PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 23 31 54 194

320260201431 AMAN KUMAR SHEO SHANKAR KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 18 33 51 195

320260201470 KIRAN KUMARI SURENDRA DAS SANJU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 16 33 49 196

320260201383 BABITA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 22 26 48 197

320260201230 MD FARHAN MD SHAKEEL AHMAD LT TABASUM PRAWEEN Male 01-03-2012 22 23 45 198

320260201284 SUDHIR KUMAR PERMESIWAR PASWAN LALI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 12 28 40 199

320260201216 NISHU KUMARI MANTU KUMAR LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 23-08-2009 11 15 26 200
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320260201170 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 28-11-2010 67 67 134 1

320260201222 PRINCE KUMAR MATINDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 76 55 131 2

320260201198 ARJUN KUMAR MADHESH RAM RUBI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 66 61 127 3

320260201360 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV INDU DEVI Female 08-04-2011 72 53 125 4

320260201139 ANITA KUMARI DINESH SINGH DAULTI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 60 56 116 5

320260201267 RAKESH KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 26-04-2011 61 53 114 6

320260201399 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 56 58 114 7

320260201163 NIRAJ KUMAR JANAK KUMAR YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 52 114 8

320260201152 SHIVANI KUMARI GUDDU SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 63 49 112 9

320260201020 KHUSHI KUMARI AJIT SAW SHUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 44 108 10

320260201446 NIBHA KUMARI SUDAMA MISTRI DROPTI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 53 54 107 11

320260201239 SHRUTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 52 49 101 12

320260201019 SHILPA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 15-12-2012 54 47 101 13

320260201096 NIRAJ KUMAR CHAMAN KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 02-04-2012 48 52 100 14

320260201334 PRASHANT KUMAR RAM PRAVISH PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 50 49 99 15

320260201342 MANSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 52 45 97 16

320260201054 AASHIS KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 52 44 96 17

320260201411 SIKANTI KUMARI SATHRUDHAN SAW SANGITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 55 41 96 18

320260201126 RIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 04-03-2011 49 46 95 19

320260201082 KAUSHAL KUMAR BHUSHAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 44 94 20

320260201331 ANI KUMARI RAM BHAWAN PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 54 38 92 21

320260201207 SAPNA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 15-05-2010 43 46 89 22

320260201150 ADITI KUMARI GOPAL PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 42 47 89 23

320260201064 SHRISHTI KUMARI ASHVINI KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 42 47 89 24

320260201185 NEHA KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV RENU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 40 48 88 25

320260201285 ABHINAV BHARTI PINTU KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 46 41 87 26

320260201271 ABHISHEK  RAJ NIWASH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 13-04-2012 46 40 86 27

320260201337 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMAKANT SINGH SHUSHMA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 37 48 85 28

320260201315 MONU KUMAR RAJESHWAR CHAUDHARY SUJANTI DEVI Male 09-09-2010 41 43 84 29

320260201436 SHABYA KUMARI SHRAVAN  KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 24-01-2012 40 43 83 30

320260201468 SHIVRAN KUMARI SUNNA MISTRI JULI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 33 47 80 31

320260201200 BIKASH KUMAR MAHENDRA RAVIDAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 07-06-2006 33 46 79 32

320260201161 SUDHANSHU KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 30-05-2011 31 47 78 33

320260201186 SUJATA KUMARI KUNAL KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 41 37 78 34
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320260201129 KARINA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV ARCHNA KUMARI Female 01-03-2012 37 41 78 35

320260201432 BABLI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR YADAV SOMAMATI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 42 36 78 36

320260201349 SURUCHI KUMARI RANJAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 38 39 77 37

320260201137 PRITAM VERMA DILIP SINGH PUSPA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 32 44 76 38

320260201451 ANJALI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 35 40 75 39

320260201140 BIPIN KUMAR DIPESH MEHTA BABITA DEVI Male 04-06-2013 35 40 75 40

320260201298 PRAKASH KUMAR PREMCHAND DAS ARCHANA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 37 37 74 41

320260201273 ANIKA VERMA PANKAJ KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 26-10-2014 38 36 74 42

320260201167 SAURABH KUMAR JAY RAM KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 08-12-2010 33 40 73 43

320260201180 AMIT KUMAR KAUSHLENDRA PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 15-12-2011 40 32 72 44

320260201491 LAVKUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 38 72 45

320260201428 RAKHI KUMARI SHANKAR MISTRI RENU DEVI Female 03-04-2013 32 40 72 46

320260201480 JYOTI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 33 37 70 47

320260201257 RIYA KUMARI NAGINA CHAUDHARY SARASWATI DEVI Female 14-11-2011 31 38 69 48

320260201392 MANISH KUMAR SANOJ CHAUDHRY GAYTRI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 36 33 69 49

320260201472 SONU KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 26 41 67 50

320260201312 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 17-11-2010 27 39 66 51

320260201144 SONALI KUMARI FULENDRA SINGH SHOBHI DEVI Female 25-10-2013 25 40 65 52

320260201119 ANKUSH KUMAR DHARMENDAR PANDIT DHANMANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2012 26 38 64 53

320260201011 JUHI KUMARI AJAY MISTRI RINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 28 36 64 54

320260201333 SOMANTI KUMARI RAM JI CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 29 33 62 55

320260201095 KHUSHI KUMARI BRINDA MISTRI SARITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 30 32 62 56

320260201358 PAWAN KUMAR RANJIT SINGH UMA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 23 37 60 57

320260201389 SIMPI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PARWATI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 24 36 60 58

320260201112 SUMAN KUMAR DEV SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 25 29 54 59

320260201303 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAW SHANTI DEVI Male 17-08-2012 21 29 50 60

320260201500 ANKIT KUMAR VIRVAL KUMAR GITA KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 14 26 40 61
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320260303122 VISHNU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR BHARTIYA NABITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 75 66 141 1

320260301087 SONI KUMARI ANANTU SAW BABITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 76 62 138 2

320260303400 ADITYA KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 30-05-2013 66 56 122 3

320260304103 SNEHA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 64 57 121 4

320260303267 ASHISH KUMAR RAJU PRAJAPATI ANJU DEVI Male 05-06-2011 64 56 120 5

320260303299 AMRITA KUMARI RAMASHRAY PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 61 119 6

320260302180 KUMARI PRERNA YADAV KAMLESH YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 60 59 119 7

320260301091 ABHIJEET KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 03-11-2010 56 55 111 8

320260302067 SURAJ GUPTA GUPTESHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA REKHA DEVI Male 18-12-2010 59 50 109 9

320260301173 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 23-08-2011 59 49 108 10

320260304014 BIKEE KUMAR SHIVPUJAN MEHATA RAJANTI DEVI Male 18-11-2011 55 52 107 11

320260302240 BHAVESH KUMAR LATE NIRMAL KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 23-12-2011 57 50 107 12

320260304278 VIKASH KUMAR VIRENDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 54 52 106 13

320260301009 ABHISHEK KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 50 51 101 14

320260302105 ANKIT KUMAR JANESHWAR YADAV SAVITRI Male 09-01-2012 55 44 99 15

320260303093 PRIYANSHU RAJ NAVIN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 52 47 99 16

320260301212 KANCHAN KUMARI BALMUKUND KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 10-03-2012 56 42 98 17

320260303207 MANVI SINHA RAHUL SINHA JYOTI SINHA Female 10-02-2012 45 52 97 18

320260303108 ABHISHEK RAJ OM PRAKASH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 23-10-2013 49 47 96 19

320260302351 ZESHANUL IMRAN MD IMRAN ALAM JAMILA BANO Male 01-12-2012 50 44 94 20

320260302193 GHULAM MUSTAFA KHURSHID ALAM NAJMA KHATOON Male 04-02-2013 40 54 94 21

320260303459 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RANGITA KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 50 42 92 22

320260302247 ADRASH KUMAR LAXMAN PRASAD RINKI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 47 44 91 23

320260301291 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHANDRADEEP MEHTA RANJU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 40 49 89 24

320260303423 PRIYANKA KUMARI RINKU MEHTA MANJU DEVI Female 11-01-2011 44 44 88 25

320260301392 PRINCE KUMAR DHRMENDRA PRASAD SHWETA KUMARI Male 04-07-2014 42 46 88 26

320260302073 NAMITA KUMARI HARENDRA MEHTA SANJU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 46 40 86 27

320260304089 SUBHAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 42 84 28

320260303023 NASRA FATMA MOIZ AHEMAD KAHKASHA TABBASUN Female 09-01-2012 36 48 84 29

320260302326 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 11-01-2012 39 45 84 30

320260303099 ASHUTOSH RAJ NEERAJ KUMAR SINHA RUBI SINHA Male 30-12-2013 38 45 83 31

320260303142 BIKASH KUMAR PHULCHAND CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 42 82 32

320260303490 SWEETY KUMARI SANJEET VISHWAKARMA INDU KUMARI Female 24-02-2012 43 39 82 33

320260301400 SNEHLATA KUMARI DILIP SINGH RINA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 44 37 81 34
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320260301393 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA DILESH KUMAR GUPTA JULI DEVI Male 14-11-2011 30 50 80 35

320260301256 PAYAL KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 41 38 79 36

320260303248 SAWAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAVI USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 46 79 37

320260303281 SAKSHI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH MEENU DEVI Female 18-11-2010 36 42 78 38

320260303074 SAGAR KUMAR NARAYAN KUMAR SUSHAMA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 35 43 78 39

320260302352 AISHA PARWEEN MD IRSHAD SHAHANI PERWEEN Female 23-06-2012 34 43 77 40

320260304064 URMILA KUMARI SUDAMA YADAV LILAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 42 77 41

320260304158 JANTI KUMARI UDAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 39 38 77 42

320260302399 ALKAMA NIGAR MD.MUSLIM AFSANA NIGAR Female 03-09-2011 40 35 75 43

320260304018 SONALI KUMARI SHREERAM MISHRA SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 41 75 44

320260301081 ANEEKIT KUMAR ANAND KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 28 47 75 45

320260303527 KUMKUM KUMARI SANTOSH SAW SAVITA DEVI Female 01-03-2008 32 41 73 46

320260303533 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SIMPI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 47

320260304055 RUDRA CHANDRA SUBHASH CHANDRA MADHURANI KUMARI Male 03-01-2013 30 43 73 48

320260303075 ABHIMANU KUMAR NARAYAN KUMAR SINGH SUSHAMA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 25 46 71 49

320260302136 SUBHAM KUMAR JITENDRA MEHATA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 41 70 50

320260302178 PRITY KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 34 34 68 51

320260303590 BEAUTY KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 38 30 68 52

320260301160 NIDHI KUMARI ARVINDLAL PRAJAPATI ASHA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 31 37 68 53

320260304203 PRIYANSHU KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD PARVATI DEVI Female 19-01-2013 30 38 68 54

320260303226 VIKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV UTAMI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 22 45 67 55

320260303455 ROCKY KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI REENA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 28 38 66 56

320260301008 ARYAN KUAMR ABHAY KUAMR SHUSHMA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 37 29 66 57

320260304258 RANJAY KUMAR VINOD CHOUDHARY RITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 26 40 66 58

320260304132 SURAJ KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 27 39 66 59

320260302336 CHANCHAL KUMARI MATOOK SAW MLATI DEVI Female 17-08-2011 33 32 65 60

320260302330 ANSHIKA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 34 31 65 61

320260304116 SNEHA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 03-05-2012 26 39 65 62

320260303203 NITESH KUMAR RADHE MOHAN YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 21-09-2012 24 41 65 63

320260301048 PRITI KUMARI AKHILESH MEHTA SANDHYA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 30 35 65 64

320260304283 RAUNAK KUMAR VISHNU RAM SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 32 64 65

320260303569 AJIT KUMAR SHAILENDRA YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 30 34 64 66

320260302242 ANSHIKA KUMARI LATE SANJAY RAM RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 36 64 67

320260302131 KRISHNA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NITU DEVI Male 12-02-2012 30 34 64 68

320260304212 PUNAM KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-07-2010 28 35 63 69
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320260303472 RANDHIR KUMAR SANJAY RAM SHEELA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 25 38 63 70

320260304197 KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN LATE USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 27 63 71

320260303285 DIVYA KUMARI RAM BACHAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 24 39 63 72

320260302218 RAKESH KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAM ANITA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 23 40 63 73

320260302324 NAINA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 27 35 62 74

320260301356 ROCKY KUMAR DHANJAY RAM SONI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 26 36 62 75

320260301255 PALLVI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 35 26 61 76

320260301178 SHANKAR KUMAR ASHOK SAW CHINTA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 29 32 61 77

320260302112 SHREYA KUMARI JAYANT THAKUR CHANCHLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 35 60 78

320260302260 MUNNA KUMAR MAHENDERA PRASAD REENA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 21 39 60 79

320260301033 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY YADAV RINA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 27 33 60 80

320260302227 SHIWANI KUMARI LALAN RAM RINKI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 27 32 59 81

320260302334 GUDIYA KUMARI MANTU YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 23 34 57 82

320260303069 ABHISHEK KUMAR NANDLAL RAM RINA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 28 29 57 83

320260304208 PUJA KUMARI UPENDRA SONI SIMPI DEVI Female 25-05-2011 22 34 56 84

320260303279 ANSHU KUMARI RAKESH RAM INDU DEVI Female 08-09-2011 23 33 56 85

320260303100 RAJA KUMAR NEERAJ LAL MEERA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 23 32 55 86

320260301215 RIYA KUMARI BANARSI PRASAD VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 33 55 87

320260301267 BALVIR KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 26-07-2013 20 35 55 88

320260304060 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 27 27 54 89

320260303462 AKSHAY RAJ SANJAY MEHATA REKHA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 24 30 54 90

320260301343 AYUSH KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 10-07-2013 23 31 54 91

320260302161 SWETA KUMARI KAMDEV RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-05-2009 20 32 52 92

320260303321 AMIT PRAJAPATI RAMESH PRAJAPATI POONAM DEVI Male 10-09-2011 29 22 51 93

320260303301 RUPA KUMARI RAMASHRAY YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 20-07-2013 19 32 51 94

320260301037 SONU KUMAR AJAY YADAV RINA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 22 28 50 95

320260303511 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 13-12-2009 17 32 49 96

320260301313 PINKI KUMARI DARA CHAUDHARY CHINTA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 8 36 44 97

320260302382 MD ASIF MD SARFRAJ ALAM TABASSUM ARA Male 01-01-2011 17 26 43 98

320260304199 PUNAM KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN LATE USHA DEVI Female 15-05-2010 17 24 41 99

320260303087 NISHUL KUMAR NARESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 14-02-2013 14 26 40 100

320260303008 PINKY KUMARI MITHLESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 21 37 101
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320260303086 SONAM KUMARI NARESH MEHTA SIMA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 74 58 132 1

320260303594 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHINESHWAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 67 63 130 2

320260303233 NITU KUMARI Rajesh Mehta SANGITA DEVI Female 17-07-2013 69 59 128 3

320260303597 SONU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MEHTA ANITA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 67 57 124 4

320260303228 BEAUTY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 72 51 123 5

320260302287 SATYAM  KUMAR MANDIP  KUMAR SHILA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 68 53 121 6

320260303241 ROCKY KUMAR RAJESH SINGH VINITA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 69 51 120 7

320260301149 SHUBHAM KUMARI ARVIND MEHTA VIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 51 116 8

320260303036 PRIYANSHU GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA LALITA KUMARI Female 27-04-2013 73 43 116 9

320260304271 ABHISEK KUMAR VIRAN SAW ASHA DEVI Male 08-02-2013 56 59 115 10

320260303357 SAKSHI KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 65 50 115 11

320260301243 AMAN KUMAR BINDA SINGH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 53 114 12

320260303025 ALTMASH MOJIB MOJIB AHMAD KHAN SABIA NAJ Male 31-08-2011 65 49 114 13

320260302283 DURGA KUMARI MAHESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 59 55 114 14

320260303035 ANSHU GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA LALITA KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 73 41 114 15

320260302157 UTKARSH  KUMAR KAMAKHYA NARAYAN
SINGH AMRITA SINGH KUNWAR Male 19-12-2013 56 58 114 16

320260303337 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMLAL RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 63 50 113 17

320260302337 SUFIYA MB LUMAN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 70 42 112 18

320260302204 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV VIMALA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 54 58 112 19

320260301395 ROHINI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH RUNAM DEVI Female 28-06-2011 63 48 111 20

320260303076 KOMAL KUMARI NARAYAN KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 14-05-2014 59 51 110 21

320260303121 SWATI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 61 48 109 22

320260304240 KHUSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL RAKHI DEVI Female 18-07-2013 67 42 109 23

320260303410 JUHI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAW BINDU DEVI Female 21-08-2013 61 46 107 24

320260303434 KHUSHBU KUMARI SAGAR GUPTA SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 53 106 25

320260303193 ASTHA KUMARI PREMJEET KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 13-12-2011 53 53 106 26

320260303140 AMIT KUMAR PAWAN MEHTA MAANTI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 61 45 106 27

320260301277 SUBHAMRAJ BRAJESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 08-01-2013 51 54 105 28

320260302115 ANKIT KUMAR JAYNANDAN SINGH KARNTI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 58 46 104 29

320260304163 SHANI KUMAR UMAKANT SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 57 47 104 30

320260304226 BEAUTY KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 50 54 104 31

320260302255 PRIYA KUMARI MADHESHSHWAR SINGH BINDA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 58 45 103 32

320260303484 ROLLY KUMARI SANJAY YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 26-10-2010 53 49 102 33

320260302156 SIMRAN KUMARI JWALA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 11-07-2012 53 49 102 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: AURANGABAD  |  Page 4  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: AURANGABAD     Block: BARUN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260303242 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJINDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2010 57 44 101 35

320260303215 NITISH KUMAR RAJARAM MAHTO SUMILA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 53 48 101 36

320260301078 ROHIT KUMAR AMRIT KUMAR SAW KABITA DEVI Male 06-06-2011 55 46 101 37

320260303134 DEEP SONIAY PARDUMAN SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 53 48 101 38

320260302051 RANDHIR KUMAR GORAKH SINGH BASANTI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 46 55 101 39

320260303559 ANJALI KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASAD VRINDA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 53 48 101 40

320260301113 KUMKUM PASWAN ANIRUDH PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 55 45 100 41

320260303256 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHARI RUBI DEVI Female 11-02-2013 50 50 100 42

320260302046 HITESH KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 56 43 99 43

320260303531 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 29-04-2012 57 42 99 44

320260301342 ADDITYA KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 06-02-2012 48 50 98 45

320260303213 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJA KUMAR SONI RINA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 44 52 96 46

320260302183 AMIT KUMAR KANCHAN MEHTA MANJU DEVI Male 04-06-2011 50 46 96 47

320260304124 ALKA RANI SURENDRA SINGH SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 02-11-2013 52 44 96 48

320260302185 BITTU KUMAR KAPIL DEV RAM RAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 46 94 49

320260302251 LALIT  KUMAR LOKNATH  CHAUHAN SHUSHMA  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 47 94 50

320260301333 KAJAL KUMARI DEV KUMAR SINGH RANJAN DEVI Female 26-10-2014 47 47 94 51

320260303005 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR YADAV RESHMI DEVI Female 06-02-2013 52 41 93 52

320260302235 NISHANT KUMAR LALDIP PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 49 92 53

320260303277 RAGNI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MEHTA DURGAVATIR KUNWAR Female 25-03-2012 56 36 92 54

320260304049 MANJIT KUMAR SRIKANT KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 52 40 92 55

320260303353 SHREYA KUMARI RANAJIT KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 48 44 92 56

320260303119 RAJNI KUMARI PANDAV KUMAR SINGH RAMPYARI DEVI Female 29-10-2013 47 45 92 57

320260304143 ASIYA PRAVIN TAUFIQUE ANSARI NIKAHAT PRAVIN Female 02-10-2010 51 40 91 58

320260302059 RANI KUMARI GUDDU GUPTA SUNIT DEVI Female 16-10-2011 43 48 91 59

320260302285 ROKSHANA KHATOON MAHMOOD ALAM SABINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 53 37 90 60

320260302192 SAPANA  KUMARI KESH PAL KAPURA  DEVI Female 24-07-2012 44 46 90 61

320260303431 AKASH KUMAR RUNJAY SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Male 13-10-2012 49 41 90 62

320260303175 SAURABH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2009 45 44 89 63

320260301133 NANDANI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR GUPTA RINKI GUPTA Female 01-05-2011 44 45 89 64

320260303428 JYOTI KUMARI ROHIT RAJAK VIMLA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 43 46 89 65

320260302187 PROSHOTAM KUMAR KAPIL SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 41 48 89 66

320260301012 ASHISH KUMAR ABHAY PASWAN SUMAN DEVI Male 13-05-2012 42 47 89 67

320260303499 ADARSH KUMAR SANTAN KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 14-10-2010 37 51 88 68

320260301080 ANSHU PRIYA ANAND KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 48 40 88 69
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320260304094 NILAM KUMARI SUNIL MEHTA USHA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 46 42 88 70

320260303043 AJIT KUMAR MUNNA PAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 49 87 71

320260303500 PIYUSH KUMAR SANTAN MEHTA RANJU DEVI Male 01-11-2010 37 50 87 72

320260301382 KHUSHABU KUMARI DHARMRAJ YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 43 44 87 73

320260303166 AAYOSHI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA SARITA DEVI Female 14-12-2013 45 42 87 74

320260304024 ABHA KUMARI SHYAM SAW MINA DEVI Female 17-05-2011 39 47 86 75

320260304074 AYUSHI KUMARI SUJEET THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 46 40 86 76

320260302238 PRINCE KUMAR LALU TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Male 20-06-2012 47 39 86 77

320260301351 SHANI KUMAR DHANANJAY SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 14-09-2012 46 39 85 78

320260303374 JUHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 49 36 85 79

320260303066 DIBYA KUMARI NAND KISHOR GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 42 84 80

320260303265 DIMPLE KUMARI RAJU KUMAR CHAUDHARY PRAMANTI DEVI Female 24-01-2011 48 36 84 81

320260301325 AKASH KUMAR DEEPAK SINGH SHARDA DEVI Male 31-01-2011 28 56 84 82

320260303497 VISHAL KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR YADAV TETRI DEVI Male 03-01-2009 39 44 83 83

320260304099 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL RAM SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 43 83 84

320260303210 SONU  KUMAR RAJ KUMAR DABGAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 40 83 85

320260303568 PARSHANT KUMAR SHAILENDRA TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Male 10-11-2012 34 49 83 86

320260301061 NITESH KUMAR AMAN KUMAR PRBHA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 44 38 82 87

320260301135 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 28-08-2011 39 43 82 88

320260302133 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA SUMAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 37 45 82 89

320260301005 TABSUM PRAVIN ABDUL MANAN ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 49 33 82 90

320260301150 LAV KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN TATRI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 38 44 82 91

320260303523 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 43 39 82 92

320260303380 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJIT SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 47 81 93

320260302339 SIMRAN PARWEEN MD AMIN ANSARI GULNAZ PRAWEEN Female 28-02-2011 48 33 81 94

320260303199 NIDHI KUMARI PUSPENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 40 81 95

320260301274 PRAGYA KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR ANITA SINGH Female 01-05-2013 39 42 81 96

320260302012 PRATIGYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SONI KANTI DEVI Female 03-01-2011 34 46 80 97

320260303487 AYUSH KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 35 45 80 98

320260302210 SURAJ KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 48 80 99

320260301238 ABHISHEK KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 11-06-2012 40 40 80 100

320260304004 POOJA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAM PRABHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 40 39 79 101

320260304300 RAGINI KUMARI YUGESH SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 27 52 79 102

320260304159 RAVI KUMAR UDAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 11-07-2013 37 42 79 103

320260303360 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 29 78 104
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320260304121 SUNNY KUMAR SURENDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 24-04-2012 41 37 78 105

320260301375 DIPANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 31 47 78 106

320260304027 SUMAN KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH SAROJMATIA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 36 42 78 107

320260302071 SITU  KUMAR HARENDRA  KUMAR KANTI  DEVI Male 05-08-2013 39 39 78 108

320260302245 SANDHYA KUMARI LAVKUSH PRASAD SONI POONAM DEVI Female 25-10-2010 34 43 77 109

320260303024 CHANDA PRAWEEN MOJAFAR ALAM AISHA KHATOON Female 05-01-2012 34 43 77 110

320260304077 PRIYA KUMARI SUJIT THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 37 40 77 111

320260304173 SUBHAM KUMAR UMESH MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 43 34 77 112

320260303575 RIMJHIM KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH SANGNA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 37 39 76 113

320260301199 DHANU TIWARI BAIJNATH YAMPA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 36 40 76 114

320260301170 SWETA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 35 41 76 115

320260302036 SUMAN KUMARI FULENDRA SINGH USHA DEVI Female 22-11-2008 31 44 75 116

320260302055 NITISH KUMAR GOVINDA RAJAK PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 45 75 117

320260304253 SUDHIR KUMAR VINAY SHINGH BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 38 75 118

320260302311 PALLVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 42 33 75 119

320260301082 ADITYA AZAD ANAND MEHTA SAT RANJAN DEVI Male 15-08-2012 41 34 75 120

320260301083 SURESH KUMAR ANAND RAJWANSHI RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 39 75 121

320260303180 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH GODAVARI KUMARI Female 31-12-2013 33 42 75 122

320260304294 KAVITA KUMARI YOGENDRA GUPTA BINU DEVI Female 07-01-2012 32 42 74 123

320260302277 KHUSHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 41 33 74 124

320260303115 MADHU KUMARI OMPRAKASHA GUPTA RADHA KUMARI Female 06-02-2013 45 29 74 125

320260303112 HIMANSHU SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-11-2013 34 40 74 126

320260304152 RAMAKANT BOSS UDAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 36 37 73 127

320260303583 SADHNA KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 16-02-2011 34 38 72 128

320260302312 RAGANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 11-11-2012 32 40 72 129

320260303402 OMKAR KUMAR RAVINDRA MALAKAR MADHURANI DEVI Male 13-07-2011 28 43 71 130

320260303240 JAI KUMAR RAJESH SINGH MANTI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 36 35 71 131

320260303032 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 36 35 71 132

320260304134 KHUSHABU KUMARI SURESH MEHTA SANGITA DEVI Female 11-09-2013 36 35 71 133

320260304245 GUDIYA KUMARI VIMLESH PRAJAPATI NIRA DEVI Female 07-01-2011 30 40 70 134

320260304236 RAKESH KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH MINA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 31 39 70 135

320260302077 SIMPI KUMARI HARI OM PRAKASH CHANDRAMANI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 31 39 70 136

320260301396 SURAJ KUMAR DILIP PAL RENU DEVI Male 18-11-2012 39 31 70 137

320260303305 ANJANI KUMARI RAMBALAK PASWAN RAVITA DEVI Female 14-09-2009 26 43 69 138

320260304157 ABHIMANYU KUMAR UDAY SINGH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 31 69 139
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320260303001 POOJA KUMARI MITHALESH RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 38 69 140

320260303307 SWATI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PASAWAN MINA DEVI Female 07-06-2010 29 39 68 141

320260302221 AKASH KUMAR LAL MOHAN MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 42 67 142

320260304261 PRIYANSHU KUMARI VINOD MEHTA SHILA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 31 36 67 143

320260301247 VISHAL KUMAR BINOD PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 36 31 67 144

320260303245 KAJAL KUMARI RAJKISHOR SAW REKHA DEVI Female 04-06-2013 24 43 67 145

320260303502 POONAM KUMARI SANTOSH BHAGAT SONY DEVI Female 21-11-2010 34 32 66 146

320260301146 SUBODH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 36 66 147

320260301109 SAWITI KUMARI ANIL SINGH PREMILA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 33 33 66 148

320260301289 AP RAJA CHANDRA PRAKASH
KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 32 34 66 149

320260303344 VIKASH KUMAR RAMRAJ MEHTA SUMIWA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 27 38 65 150

320260302090 MAHFOOJ  KHAN JAFRUDDIN  KHAN NOORI KHANAM Male 21-04-2013 34 31 65 151

320260301058 ANISHA KUMARI AKSHAY YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Female 23-09-2010 31 33 64 152

320260302069 NAJANIN KHATUN HAMID ANSARI KORESHA KHATUN Female 02-04-2012 26 38 64 153

320260301319 SHUBHAM  KUMAR DAYANAND KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA  DEVI Male 02-01-2009 28 35 63 154

320260303481 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY SINGH KABITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 37 26 63 155

320260303276 SWATI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 03-03-2013 29 34 63 156

320260303554 CHANDANI KUMARI SATYENDRA BHAGAT GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 22 40 62 157

320260303300 MUKESH KUMAR RAMASHRAY THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 20-03-2010 22 39 61 158

320260302057 KHUSHBU KUMARI GUDDU CHAUDHARY LEELA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 30 31 61 159

320260304234 PINKI KUMARI VIJENDRA PRAJAPATI PARVATI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 33 28 61 160

320260301046 ADITYA  KUMAR AKHILESH  MEHTA SONI  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 161

320260301364 ARADHYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR VARSHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 34 60 162

320260302014 NISHA KUMARI DINESH SINGH DROPATI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 34 26 60 163

320260302095 KAUSHAL KUMAR JAGDISH MISTRI SWATI DEVI Male 16-12-2012 34 26 60 164

320260303589 ANMOL KUMAR SHARWAN VISHWAKARMA LALJHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 30 60 165

320260303010 ABHIMANU KUMAR MITHLESH SINGH KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 36 59 166

320260303111 MISHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH RAM ASHA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 27 32 59 167

320260303495 CHANDAN KUMAR SANOJ DAS MADHAURI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 168

320260301306 RIMJHIM KUMARI CHHOTELAL THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 32 27 59 169

320260301157 NARAYAN KUMAR ARVIND TIWARI SAVITA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 29 30 59 170

320260303381 BINDU KUMARI RANJIT SINGH DEVNTI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 24 34 58 171

320260304040 KHUSHI KUMARI SIYARAM PASWAN CHANCHALA  DEVI Female 04-07-2012 20 38 58 172

320260302222 SUMAN KUMARI LALA BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Female 08-03-2013 25 33 58 173
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320260301224 PULLA KUMARI BHIKHARI RAM VASANTI DEVI Female 11-03-2013 27 31 58 174

320260304161 VIVEK KUMAR ULESHWAR SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 24 33 57 175

320260304002 JYOTI KUMARI SHIV PRASAD SINGH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 25 56 176

320260302083 DIVYANSHU KUMAR HRIDAY GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Male 27-04-2012 21 35 56 177

320260304073 SAMARTH KUMAR SUJAY KUMAR LALSA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 25 30 55 178

320260304155 KUNDAN KUMAR UDAY PASWAN BIMLA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 24 31 55 179

320260304243 SONY KUMARI VIKRAM VISHWAKARMA REETA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 16 38 54 180

320260304083 BABLU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR VIJANTI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 25 29 54 181

320260302096 ANKUSH KUMAR JAGDISH PASWAN MEENA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 23 31 54 182

320260302179 SHUBHAM KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 21 33 54 183

320260303446 GAURAV SINGH SANDEEP SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 05-04-2013 25 29 54 184

320260301329 SHIV KUSH DEONANDAN PASWAN SHARDA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 23 30 53 185

320260302203 AARTI KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV USHA DEVI Female 24-07-2010 25 27 52 186

320260303598 ANU PRIYA SHIV KUMAR RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 25 52 187

320260301161 AMAN RAZA ASAGAR ALI SAHANAZ BANO Male 01-03-2011 18 34 52 188

320260303211 OM PRAKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT ANITA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 17 32 49 189

320260303102 SHIVAM  KUMAR NIRAJ  PAL SANJU  PAL Male 15-11-2011 20 28 48 190

320260303131 CHANDANI KUMARI PARAS SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 9 30 39 191

320260303002 CHANDNI KUMARI MITHILESH RAM REENA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 16 19 35 192

Merit List For Model School  |  District: AURANGABAD  |  Page 9  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: AURANGABAD     Block: DEO

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260304265 NAITIK KUMAR VINOD SINGH MITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 61 58 119 1

320260303412 SURAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA SAW LILAWATI DEVI Male 19-09-2011 62 49 111 2

320260303489 PRASHANT KUMAR SANJEET PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 12-03-2012 61 46 107 3

320260304297 JUHI KUMARI YOGENDRA SINGH RANJANI DEVI Female 19-03-2012 55 48 103 4

320260302199 ANUKALP KUMAR KRISHNA PATHAK SARITA DEVI Male 18-07-2011 48 54 102 5

320260302205 ROHIT KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV INDU DEVI Male 15-02-2012 47 54 101 6

320260303294 NICKY KUMAR RAMASHISH CHOURASIYA VIMLA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 51 49 100 7

320260302213 KARAN KUMAR LAKHAN PRASAD DIMPAL KUMARI Male 06-03-2013 52 47 99 8

320260304067 SHIVAM  KUMAR SUDHESHWAR  BHAGAT PUNAM  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 42 95 9

320260304168 MANSWI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 25-11-2011 57 38 95 10

320260303478 SHAILY KUMARI SANJAY SAW GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 42 94 11

320260302191 AMIT KUMAR KEDAR SINGH RUPA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 57 35 92 12

320260301001 PIYUSH KUMAR AADHESH YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 50 91 13

320260303168 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD CHAUDHARY SURMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 45 91 14

320260303355 ARADHYA MISHRA RANDHIR KR MISHRA SUDHA MISHRA Female 17-08-2012 44 47 91 15

320260302329 ANNU KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 06-06-2011 40 49 89 16

320260304274 RAGINI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 14-06-2011 51 38 89 17

320260303460 BABITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 45 44 89 18

320260302267 RITIKA KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 47 41 88 19

320260301213 SAKSHI KUMARI BALRAM SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 13-10-2014 44 42 86 20

320260303067 SHITAL KUMARI NAND KUMAR SINGH LAKKI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 37 48 85 21

320260304209 ABHIMANYU KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 44 41 85 22

320260303448 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR SANGAM PRASAD
CHAURASIYA RINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 47 37 84 23

320260302288 NAINA KUMARI MANGAL KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 43 41 84 24

320260304231 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY YADAV MUNI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 42 41 83 25

320260301067 VARSHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SHANDHYA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 46 36 82 26

320260303427 SNEHA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 44 38 82 27

320260304270 NANDANI KUMARI VIPIN RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 41 41 82 28

320260301038 AMAN KUMAR AJIT BHAITHA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 41 81 29

320260303031 KOMAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SHILPA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 42 39 81 30

320260301010 KAUSHAL KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 33 47 80 31

320260302047 NAMITA KUMARI GOPAL MEHTA MOTISUNDAR DEVI Female 23-10-2012 40 40 80 32

320260303113 PIYUSH KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAM SUNAINA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 42 37 79 33

320260303194 AYUSH RAJ PREMKISHOR DIMPI KUMARI Male 28-09-2011 30 48 78 34
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320260301326 SONAM KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH SACHITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 38 78 35

320260304061 PRIYA KUMARI SUBODH SAW ARTI DEVI Female 09-12-2013 45 33 78 36

320260302151 SONAM KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 37

320260302082 NISHI KUMARI HIRALAL YADAV SUBHANTI DEVI Female 30-01-2012 33 43 76 38

320260304276 RAJKHUSH KUMAR VIRENDRA PASWAN AASHA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 32 44 76 39

320260301064 NEHA KUMARI AMARJIT NONIYA TUSIYA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 35 39 74 40

320260303286 SHREYA SINGH RAM KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 33 41 74 41

320260304256 VANSH KUMAR VINAY YADAV SONY DEVI Male 15-04-2012 35 38 73 42

320260304097 MINAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL PRAJAPAT ANITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 35 38 73 43

320260303393 ADARSH KUMAR RAVI PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 44

320260304164 MANISH KUMAR UMESH CHAUDHARY SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 35 71 45

320260301088 ANSHIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHIVRANI DEVI Female 30-06-2010 36 33 69 46

320260302233 SHUBHAM RAJ LALDEV YADAV RINA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 31 38 69 47

320260303218 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN PRASAD SUSHMA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 24 44 68 48

320260302220 SURAJ KUMAR LAL BIHARI PRAJAPAT MEERA DEVI Male 07-04-2013 34 34 68 49

320260304091 SIMPI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAVI VEBI DEVI Female 18-04-2013 35 33 68 50

320260303160 SUHANA KUMARI PRADEEP SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 22-06-2011 29 37 66 51

320260302244 KHUSHI KUMARI LAV SAW DURGAWATI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 28 37 65 52

320260303020 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH MOHAN SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 28 37 65 53

320260304211 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV PRABHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 32 64 54

320260304166 VIKASH KUMAR UMESH CHOUDHARY AASHA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 30 34 64 55

320260301322 ANKUSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 30 33 63 56

320260302265 BEBI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT BUCHEYA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 31 32 63 57

320260303376 SAMAR KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 10-09-2011 33 29 62 58

320260303485 SWITI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 18-05-2013 31 31 62 59

320260303339 ANJALI KUMARI RAMNATH SAW PINKI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 26 35 61 60

320260304180 AMIT KUMAR UMESH PRAJAPAT LILAVATI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 29 30 59 61

320260302016 GUNGUN KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR GUPTA ANJANI DEVI Female 20-12-2014 28 31 59 62

320260304191 NIDHI KUMARI UPENDRA CHOUDHARI SHILU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 26 58 63

320260303542 ANKIT KUMAR SAROJ PRASAD
CHAUDHARY PREMA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 26 32 58 64

320260304285 SAURABH KUMAR VISHWANATH PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 24 34 58 65

320260304232 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY YADAV RITA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 20 36 56 66

320260303216 AKANSHA KUMARI RAJARAM MEHTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 18 38 56 67

320260303238 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJESH RAM NIRMLA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 28 27 55 68
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320260304255 PRIYA KUMARI VINAY YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 25 29 54 69

320260303161 RENU  KUMARI PRADIP  SAW USHA  DEVI Female 12-10-2011 25 29 54 70

320260303033 RADHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 25 29 54 71

320260301132 GUNJA KUMARI ARMJIT NONIYA TUSIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 35 53 72

320260304267 BEAUTY  KUMARI VINOD YADAV REETA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 29 24 53 73

320260303258 RINKI KUMARI RAJU CHOUDHARY LILAVATI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 24 29 53 74

320260301301 PUJA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR SAW NILAM DEVI Female 04-03-2011 23 28 51 75

320260302088 JEETU KUMAR ISHWARI CHOUDHARY KALAVATI DEVI Male 26-06-2008 21 29 50 76

320260303283 JYOTISH KUMAR RAM ANUJ YADAV SITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 16 33 49 77

320260303416 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 16 32 48 78

320260303338 SHOBHA KUMARI RAMNATH PASWAN RANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 29 47 79

320260303257 BABITA KUMARI RAJU CHOUDHARY LILAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 27 47 80
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320260301299 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH SANYUKTA KUMARI Male 11-01-2013 78 68 146 1

320260301347 DABLU KUMAR DHANANJAY SAW MAMTA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 74 62 136 2

320260302202 SUDHIR KUMAR KRISHNA SAW MARCHHI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 68 64 132 3

320260303144 SALONI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 16-12-2012 59 67 126 4

320260301112 SHIVAM RAJ ANIRUDH KUMAR KUSUM KUMARI Male 13-11-2012 65 60 125 5

320260303018 RESHAMI KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD LALATI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 65 58 123 6

320260303546 MADHURI KUMARI SATENDRA PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 30-07-2012 64 58 122 7

320260303105 DILKHUSH KUMAR NIRANJAN MUNI RAJANTI DEVI Male 20-01-2012 69 51 120 8

320260303468 VISHNU KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD KUMKUM DEVI Male 22-06-2011 57 59 116 9

320260303289 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM SHUBHAM SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 50 66 116 10

320260302023 RESHAM KUMARI DULARCHAND PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 18-09-2012 68 47 115 11

320260303373 ANJALI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 58 55 113 12

320260302387 MD TAUKIR ANSARI MD SHAHID ANSARI NOOR JAHAN Male 08-08-2011 64 48 112 13

320260304169 PRATIMA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 59 52 111 14

320260303375 NITISH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 52 55 107 15

320260303154 SHIVAM KUMAR PRABHUNATH GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 49 58 107 16

320260301280 ANJALI KUMARI BUDDHAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 05-07-2009 53 53 106 17

320260301279 RAVI KUMAR BRIJESH PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 54 52 106 18

320260304146 HEMANT KUMAR TRILOKI NATH VARMA RUBI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 56 50 106 19

320260303519 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH PANDEY RUPA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 53 53 106 20

320260303030 KANCHAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 08-08-2010 56 46 102 21

320260302081 SUBHAM KUMAR HIRA PRASAD GUPTS GYANTY DEVI Male 17-05-2011 58 44 102 22

320260303596 RANI RAJ SHIV GUPTA GUDIA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 59 43 102 23

320260304109 KHUSHI KUMARI SURAJ PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 21-09-2011 53 48 101 24

320260301139 RANI KUMARI ARUN SETH RINKU DEVI Female 24-04-2012 49 52 101 25

320260301297 ANKUSH RAJ CHANDRAMAN SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 52 49 101 26

320260301341 KHUSHI KUMARI DHAMENDRA KR GUPTA CHANDANI KUMARI Female 27-02-2013 55 46 101 27

320260301124 PUJA KUMARI ARAVIND KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 49 50 99 28

320260304165 SUMIT KUMAR UMESH CHAUDHARY KALPANA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 44 52 96 29

320260301216 MONU KUMAR BANDHU PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 47 49 96 30

320260302045 KISHU KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 04-04-2010 47 48 95 31

320260304113 AYUSH KUMAR SURENDRA CHAURASIYA ARTI DEVI Male 13-03-2008 52 42 94 32

320260303496 SALONI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR NITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 48 46 94 33

320260301285 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MAMTA GUPTA Female 28-09-2012 56 38 94 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: AURANGABAD  |  Page 13  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: AURANGABAD     Block: DOUDNAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260303362 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RANJAN PRASAD MEERA DEVI Female 24-01-2013 42 52 94 35

320260302177 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR KAMLESH SAW RUMALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 45 91 36

320260303504 KOMAL KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY PUSPA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 44 47 91 37

320260303556 SHRUTI RAJ SATYENDRA KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 27-03-2013 49 42 91 38

320260304219 SONU KUMAR CHAUDHARI VIJAY CHAUDHARI TETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 38 89 39

320260302026 RAGNI KUMARI DURGA RAJAK KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 46 42 88 40

320260301144 JAY KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR INDIRA DEVI Male 05-09-2010 43 44 87 41

320260302099 RITU KUMARI JAGNATH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 40 47 87 42

320260303323 GOLU KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD KUMARI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 45 41 86 43

320260303555 PRINCE KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 43 43 86 44

320260303274 SHREYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 39 46 85 45

320260302109 AARTI KUMARI JAY KISHORE PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 43 42 85 46

320260302146 SALONI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 15-03-2011 45 38 83 47

320260303149 JULI KUMARI PINTU RAJAK PUJA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 47 35 82 48

320260302348 MD SAIFULLAH ANSARI MD GAFFAR ANSARI SAJDA KHATOON Male 08-12-2012 29 51 80 49

320260302241 HARSH KUMAR LATE RAJIV KUMAR
PRAJAPATI NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 38 80 50

320260303518 JEEYA KUMARI SANTOSH PANDEY RUPA DEVI Female 13-05-2013 38 42 80 51

320260304287 GULBSHA WASIR NASIMA KHATOON Female 11-12-2011 31 48 79 52

320260304118 SIRMAN KUMARI SURENDRA PANDIT GAYATRI DEVI Female 07-10-2010 34 43 77 53

320260301016 KUSH KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 17-03-2010 40 36 76 54

320260301208 DURGAWATI KUMARI BALA VERMA MALATI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 42 34 76 55

320260302396 ZEENAT PARVEEN MD. JASIMUDDIN ANSARI SABIYA KHATOON Female 26-12-2010 40 35 75 56

320260302030 RAJ KUMAR ETBAR PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 03-02-2010 35 39 74 57

320260303359 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR RAMITA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 35 39 74 58

320260303231 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH CHANCHALA DEVI Female 25-02-2013 30 44 74 59

320260302372 MANTASHA AFREEN MD NAUSHAD REHANA KHATOON Female 04-01-2011 35 38 73 60

320260304264 PUJA KUMARI VINOD RAM SHRIDEVI KUNWAR Female 01-01-2010 36 36 72 61

320260302239 AMRDEEP  KUMAR LATE MUNNA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 25 47 72 62

320260302215 SARSWATI KUMARI LAKSHMAN CHAUDHRI SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 39 72 63

320260304221 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 35 35 70 64

320260303275 SURYA RAJ RAKESH KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Male 02-05-2012 31 39 70 65

320260303560 SANJAY KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Male 06-07-2013 29 40 69 66

320260302142 NIDHI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Female 02-08-2010 31 36 67 67

320260302272 RAGNI KUMARI MAHENDRA SAW GUDIYA DEVI Female 30-10-2010 33 34 67 68
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320260301098 RUCHI KUMARI ANIL PRASAD REETA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 27 39 66 69

320260304085 POOJA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR NIVA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 34 32 66 70

320260302362 MANTSHA KHATOON MD KAIYUM ANSARI SUFIYA PRAVEEN Female 04-05-2012 26 40 66 71

320260303366 POOJA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 27 37 64 72

320260303191 RAHUL KUMAR PREMCHAND RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 31 63 73

320260303330 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMJI PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 28 63 74

320260302007 ARUN KUMAR DINANATH PASWAN KELWADEVI Male 05-03-2008 26 36 62 75

320260304059 DIPANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH SAW GAYATRI DEVI Male 20-05-2011 28 33 61 76

320260301275 BETU KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH UMA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 27 34 61 77

320260301039 KRITI MUSKAN AJIT KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 22 30 52 78

320260302228 CHHOTI KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 24-12-2010 25 26 51 79

320260302005 RUKHSANA BANO DILJAN ANSARI ASGARI KHATOON Female 05-11-2009 27 22 49 80

320260303080 SHIWANI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 21 28 49 81
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320260304281 MANJIT KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV NGINA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 70 52 122 1

320260302075 PRIYANSHU RAJ HARENDRA SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 30-12-2009 65 56 121 2

320260301204 RIYA KUMARI BAIJNATH YADAV CHANCHAL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 62 58 120 3

320260303482 RAJ KUMAR SONI SANJAY SONI MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 66 52 118 4

320260304127 RAJNISH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 58 118 5

320260302295 UTKARSH LAL MANJAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 04-01-2012 60 58 118 6

320260302122 SANTOSH KUMAR JAYRAM SAW BABITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 69 48 117 7

320260301203 PRIYA KUMARI BAIJNATH YADAV CHANCHAL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 65 50 115 8

320260303232 CHANDANI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SONI BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 67 46 113 9

320260303170 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 64 48 112 10

320260301158 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV RENU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 58 50 108 11

320260302042 KUMARI JAGRITI GAUTAM KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 26-01-2012 55 52 107 12

320260301328 SURYA SWAMI KUMAR DEO KUMAR MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Male 18-01-2015 60 45 105 13

320260301308 PAWAN KUMAR CHHOTU YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 53 51 104 14

320260304129 SAURABH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 59 44 103 15

320260304151 JULI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 49 100 16

320260301159 RAJEEV KUMAR ARVIND YADAV RENU DEVI Male 29-09-2013 42 58 100 17

320260302052 GAUTAM KUMAR GORAKH YADAV DEVANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 53 98 18

320260304130 SHIVANI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 56 41 97 19

320260301186 ANCHAL KUMARI AWDHESH PASWAN RIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 47 96 20

320260304052 SALONI KUMARI SRIKANT PRASAD NITAM DEVI Female 16-12-2011 51 43 94 21

320260303436 SONI KUMARI SAHEB DYAL YADAV MINA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 42 52 94 22

320260304102 RUSATAM KUMAR SUNIL SINGH MADHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 43 94 23

320260303529 RUPAM KUMAR SANTOSH SAW RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 39 91 24

320260301074 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR RAJANTI DEVI Male 06-01-2013 49 41 90 25

320260303130 GOPAL KUMAR PAPU KUMAR RUCHI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 46 43 89 26

320260304046 HANSH RAJ SONU KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Male 30-01-2012 51 38 89 27

320260304142 SUMAN KUMARI TAPESHWAR PRAJAPATI GITA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 46 41 87 28

320260304087 RANVEER KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI Male 29-06-2012 52 33 85 29

320260303137 MADHURI KUMARI PARSHURAM KUMAR
SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 41 84 30

320260303026 MADHURI KUMARI MOTILAL PASWAN NEERA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 43 41 84 31

320260302208 ANKUSH KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR VERMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 41 84 32

320260303334 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMKEWAL PRAJAPAT PRATIMA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 49 33 82 33

320260301181 SONU KUMAR ASHOK YADAV LALMANTI DEVI Male 06-03-2013 40 41 81 34
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320260303316 NABYA RAJ RAMESH KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI Female 14-02-2012 38 40 78 35

320260301355 UJJVL KUMAR DHANESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 37 40 77 36

320260301294 BASANT KUMAR CHANDRAJEET YADAV SUGIYA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 48 28 76 37

320260303239 SHYAM KUMAR RAJESH SAW KUNTI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 32 43 75 38

320260303476 NABYA KUMARI SANJAY SAW RANI DEVI Female 07-06-2013 35 40 75 39

320260301370 AMANJIT DHARMENDRA PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 10-03-2010 35 39 74 40

320260303282 JYOTI KUMARI RAKESH YADAV RUBI YADAV Female 07-01-2012 31 43 74 41

320260304140 PRABHAT KUMAR YADAV SVNASH YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 36 38 74 42

320260302231 KHUSHI KUMARI LALBIHARI YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 06-03-2013 34 39 73 43

320260302003 KAVITA KUMARI DILIP YADAV JITANI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 34 38 72 44

320260304135 RAVINA KUMARI SURESH RAJAK PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 41 71 45

320260301327 MEGHA KUMARI DEO KUMAR MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 35 36 71 46

320260302054 ARTI KUMARI GOVIND RAM KUSUAM DEVI Female 23-02-2012 29 42 71 47

320260301336 ANSHU KUMARI DEVMANGAL KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 34 37 71 48

320260303572 CHITRANJAN KUMAR SHAILESH YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 40 70 49

320260304269 NIPPU KUMAR VINOD YADAV RAJANTI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 32 38 70 50

320260303174 SALONI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 24-11-2009 31 38 69 51

320260303273 RUPA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 31 38 69 52

320260301387 SWEETY KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHREEMATI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 33 65 53

320260303585 KIRAN KUMARI SHARMA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 31 34 65 54

320260304044 GUNJAN KUMARI SOHARAI YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 13-02-2013 28 37 65 55

320260302168 AMARENDRA KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 37 64 56

320260304051 SHALU KUMARI SRIKANT PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 25-06-2015 30 33 63 57

320260303297 AMRITA KUMARI RAMASHISH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 23 39 62 58

320260303189 SIMRAN KUMARI PREM KUMAR NIRANJU DEVI Female 16-03-2013 27 34 61 59

320260304181 ASLESHA KUMARI UMESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 27 33 60 60

320260302292 DIKSHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MONA KUMARI Female 02-06-2014 22 37 59 61

320260304007 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIVDANI PRASAD POONAM KUMARI Male 08-06-2012 30 28 58 62

320260302278 SHARDA KUMARI MAHESH PRAJAPATI SUHAGIN DEVI Female 03-02-2011 27 30 57 63

320260304216 CHANDANI KUMARI VIGAN SAW PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 29 57 64

320260302121 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYRAM PASWAN RADHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 29 27 56 65

320260302165 PINKI KUMARI KAMINDRA YADAV NAGINA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 28 27 55 66

320260303141 JULI KUMARI PAWAN PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 67

320260302120 ASHA KUMARI JAYPUKAR YADAV RAMUNA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 21 32 53 68

320260301085 ADITYA KUMAR ANANT KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 24 28 52 69
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320260301056 PRITI KUMARI Akhilesh Saw REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 76 69 145 1

320260304070 CHANDNI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR FULWANTI KUMARI Female 20-02-2013 76 67 143 2

320260304144 MOHD. MOJAMMIL ALAM TAUKIR ALAM ASMAT JAHAN Male 05-12-2011 77 63 140 3

320260303509 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 75 61 136 4

320260302025 GUNJAN KUMARI DURGA MAHTO SUNAINA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 72 64 136 5

320260301057 SHIVAM KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 13-02-2013 72 64 136 6

320260303264 SONALI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 07-08-2013 76 60 136 7

320260304229 PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SONJHARY DEVI Male 10-12-2013 73 63 136 8

320260304222 KASHISH PATEL VIJAY KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 73 62 135 9

320260303388 CHHOTU KUMAR RANJU YADAV MALTI DEVI Male 04-06-2012 65 69 134 10

320260303262 RANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RUNI DEVI Female 30-07-2013 71 63 134 11

320260303579 SHOHRAB ALAM SHAMSHER ALAM JAHAN ARA Male 08-02-2010 70 62 132 12

320260302377 MD JUNAID ALAM MD SABBIR ALAM AASIYA KHATOON Male 20-01-2012 70 61 131 13

320260303271 AMIT KUMAR RAJU SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 70 59 129 14

320260303506 ANKUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 30-03-2012 67 62 129 15

320260303253 PUJA KUMARI RAJNATH RAM GITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 68 59 127 16

320260304045 AKASH KUMAR SOMAR KUMAR REETA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 74 52 126 17

320260304065 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUDARSHAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 23-10-2010 66 59 125 18

320260303541 KHUSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 04-09-2011 71 53 124 19

320260302147 SONU KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 59 123 20

320260304072 PAWAN KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 01-04-2010 69 53 122 21

320260301045 SHAHID HUSSAIN AKBAR IDRISI SHABNAM PRAVEEN Male 03-08-2011 62 60 122 22

320260303287 PRIYA KUMARI RAM KUMAR SHARMA VIBHA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 61 61 122 23

320260304032 ROHIT KUMAR SIKANDAR YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 67 54 121 24

320260301184 PIYUSH KUMAR AWADHESH SAW RITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 69 52 121 25

320260303236 SURUCHI KUMARI RAJESH PATEL BABY DEVI Female 02-01-2013 67 54 121 26

320260301309 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHINTU KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 66 54 120 27

320260302219 PIYUSH KUMAR LAKSHMAN SINGH YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 64 55 119 28

320260303324 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMESH RAM DEVKALIYA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 64 55 119 29

320260302309 CHUNU KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA LALITA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 65 54 119 30

320260303550 SINDHU KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH SUNITA KUMARI Female 10-07-2011 70 48 118 31

320260303192 PIYUSH KUMAR PREMDHAN KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 03-02-2012 67 51 118 32

320260301205 TULASI KUMARI BAIJOO PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Female 09-07-2013 60 58 118 33

320260302313 RISHIKESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR POOJA DEVI Male 18-08-2013 61 56 117 34

320260301278 AMARJIT KUMAR BRIJANAND PANDIT PRABHA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 57 58 115 35
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320260303246 DURGA KUMAR RAJKUMAR BHARAT PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 56 115 36

320260304125 NAVEEN KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV RINA DEVI Male 11-02-2010 58 56 114 37

320260302369 SANA PARWEEN MD NASIM HUSNA KHATOON Female 11-04-2012 53 61 114 38

320260302201 MUNNA KUMAR KRISHNA RAM SHARMILA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 57 57 114 39

320260302135 SANNY KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO PINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 53 113 40

320260303535 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Female 07-06-2013 69 44 113 41

320260303079 RAUSHAN KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR
MEHATA RIJU KUMARI Male 19-06-2012 65 47 112 42

320260302126 RANVIJAY KUMAR JITAN PASWAN KALAWATI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 63 49 112 43

320260303229 SANI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 03-02-2011 62 49 111 44

320260303426 KHUSHI KUMARI RITURAJ BASANTI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 64 47 111 45

320260303249 RACHNA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAW SHARMILA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 56 55 111 46

320260302150 RITESH KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 45 111 47

320260303179 VIKAS KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA MALTI DEVI Male 22-09-2011 61 49 110 48

320260303178 PAWAN KUMAR PRAMOD SAW INDU DEVI Male 03-01-2012 62 48 110 49

320260304238 SIMARAN KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 04-09-2012 67 43 110 50

320260303004 AMIT KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 56 53 109 51

320260302307 PRAKASH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 20-07-2009 62 46 108 52

320260301102 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL SAW RAJANTI DEVI Male 10-08-2009 64 44 108 53

320260302184 PRINCE KUMAR KANCHAN THAKUR SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 63 44 107 54

320260303474 SHANI KUMAR SANJAY RAM LALITA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 59 48 107 55

320260304005 NITISH KUMAR SHIV YADAW PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 63 44 107 56

320260302140 BEAUTY KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 03-12-2011 56 51 107 57

320260302347 RAFAT KHATOON MD FIROZ ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 05-02-2013 57 50 107 58

320260304028 NEMAT PARWEEN SHYUB KHAN RESHMA KHATUN Female 16-05-2013 54 53 107 59

320260304202 AASHUTOSH KUMAR UPENDRA PATEL GEETA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 61 45 106 60

320260301018 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHURI KANTI DEVI Male 08-08-2012 57 49 106 61

320260303270 AMRITA KUMARI RAJU SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 12-04-2012 59 46 105 62

320260301108 SALONI KUMARI ANIL SINGH BIJANTI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 65 40 105 63

320260301019 RITESH KUMAR AJAY CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 20-09-2013 56 49 105 64

320260301228 PARWATI KUMARI BHIRGU MISTRI SHYAMPARI KUWAR Female 08-03-2013 55 49 104 65

320260302343 RAUNAK JAHAN MD BASRUDDIN ANSARI ROUSHAN ARA Female 10-06-2013 61 43 104 66

320260302128 GOBIND KUMAR JITENDRA DAS MALTI DEVI Male 24-06-2011 46 57 103 67

320260304246 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAJMANI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 59 44 103 68

320260304039 PRITY KUMARI SIYARAM KUMAR NAINA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 59 44 103 69
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320260302017 RIYA KUMARI DIPAK PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 06-04-2010 58 44 102 70

320260301245 ASHWANI KUMAR BINOD KUMAR LILAVATI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 60 42 102 71

320260303205 ROHIT KUMAR RAGHUBIR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 16-01-2012 52 50 102 72

320260301206 BABLI KUMARI BAIJU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 22-06-2012 56 46 102 73

320260301200 SURAJ KUMAR BAIJNATH CHAUDHARI MALTI DEVI Male 22-03-2013 62 40 102 74

320260303471 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY RAM ANITA DEVI Female 05-09-2013 59 43 102 75

320260301123 MANISHA KUMARI ANUP KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 56 45 101 76

320260302160 AAMIR KAMALLUDIN SHABANA KHATOON Male 08-06-2012 56 45 101 77

320260302117 DIMPY KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MISTRI CHANDMUNI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 56 45 101 78

320260301236 AYUSH KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 49 52 101 79

320260302380 TARANNUM PARWEEN MD SALIM ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Female 03-12-2012 54 47 101 80

320260302124 SRISHTI SHINHA JIKESH PRAJAPAT SURYAKANTI KUMARI Female 07-06-2013 58 43 101 81

320260302212 KHUSHI KUMARI KUSH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 45 55 100 82

320260301059 GJALA KHATOON ALAUDDIN ANSARI ROKASANA KHATOON Female 19-08-2012 52 48 100 83

320260301177 SOBHA KUMARI ASHOK RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 58 42 100 84

320260303103 SANNI KUMAR DIVYANSHU NIRAJ KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Male 15-09-2012 50 50 100 85

320260301362 ANIKET KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUJANTI DEVI Male 05-07-2013 58 42 100 86

320260302110 SURAJ PATEL JAY NARAYAN SINGH SINDHU KUMARI Male 30-11-2010 42 57 99 87

320260303292 UDAL KUMAR RAMADHAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 13-05-2011 46 53 99 88

320260301103 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ANIL SAW RAJANTI DEVI Male 04-12-2011 53 46 99 89

320260301165 SIMPI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 15-03-2014 52 47 99 90

320260304106 PRITAM KUMAR SUNIL YADAV LALTI DEVI Male 04-03-2010 50 48 98 91

320260301006 ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL MANAN SHAH KAUSHAL JAHAN Male 22-12-2011 53 45 98 92

320260303022 MOHAMAD ALI MOHD SHAMSHUL ANSARI SAJIDA BANO Male 08-02-2012 49 49 98 93

320260304259 SACHIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 16-08-2012 54 44 98 94

320260303571 PRAGATI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 05-10-2012 55 43 98 95

320260303136 PRIYANSU KUMAR PARMESHWAR PRAJAPATI SHOBHA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 54 43 97 96

320260302087 ISHAN ANSARI IRFAN ANSARI AESANA PARWEEN Male 02-05-2012 56 41 97 97

320260304187 RINKI KUMARI UMESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 53 44 97 98

320260302129 AMRITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 43 54 97 99

320260303312 MUNNA KUMAR RAMCHANDRA RAM KANTI DEVI Male 07-11-2009 35 61 96 100

320260303101 ARBAZ ANSARI NEJAMUDDIN ANSARI MAHMOODA KHATOON Male 25-01-2010 48 48 96 101

320260303383 PRIYA KUMARI RANJIT SINGH BIMLA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 52 44 96 102

320260301075 MANTOSH KUMAR AMRENDRA MAHTO SABUJA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 52 44 96 103

320260301179 SHALU KUMARI ASHOK SINGH PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 48 48 96 104
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320260303014 RAQIBA PRAWIN MOHAMMAD NASIMUDDIN
ANSARI NAZMA KAUSAR Female 11-07-2012 37 59 96 105

320260302308 SONU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 28-12-2010 48 47 95 106

320260303335 MANTU KUMAR RAMLAKHAN SAW MANJU DEVI Male 08-02-2011 52 43 95 107

320260303522 AMIT KUMAR SANTOSH RAM USHA DEVI Male 19-09-2011 49 46 95 108

320260304145 RAUSHANI KUMARI TEJ NARAYAN RAJAK SHANTI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 50 45 95 109

320260302355 MANTASA PRAWEEN MD JABIR HUSSAIN RAZIYA KHATOON Female 15-07-2012 48 47 95 110

320260301271 NANDNI KUMARI BIRJU MALAKAR NILU DEVI Female 03-05-2013 49 46 95 111

320260303545 ANKIT KUMAR SATENDRA  RAM RINKU DEVI Male 05-03-2012 40 54 94 112

320260301116 SHIWAM KUMAR ANOJ KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 53 41 94 113

320260301258 SNEHA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR CHNADRAKALIYA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 48 46 94 114

320260302211 JUHI KHATOON KURBAN AHMAD CHANDA KHATOON Female 06-02-2010 43 50 93 115

320260302392 SHABANA KHATOON MD SIRAJ ANSARI SABINA KHATOON Female 01-05-2010 44 49 93 116

320260302089 GULNAJ PRAWEEN ISRAFIL ANSARI SHABANA KHATOON Female 30-01-2011 48 45 93 117

320260303391 SONU KUMAR RAVI KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA Male 10-05-2010 41 51 92 118

320260301114 NAVIN SHARMA ANJANI KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 53 39 92 119

320260302400 AMAN KUMAR MINTU KUMAR SAW MAHIMA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 57 35 92 120

320260304115 SALONI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 52 40 92 121

320260304230 PRACHI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 31-01-2013 47 45 92 122

320260303347 SUBHAM KUMAR RAMSHISH SAV SUMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 47 91 123

320260302299 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ  KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 03-02-2012 48 43 91 124

320260303363 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR FULWANTI DEVI Female 10-12-2014 47 44 91 125

320260301235 KHUSHI KUMARI BHUSHAN RAM LALITA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 46 44 90 126

320260301250 RIYA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR NIPUN DEVI Female 07-09-2011 52 38 90 127

320260303578 NAUSHIN FATMA SHAMSHAD KURAISHI NASIMA KHATOON Female 11-04-2012 51 39 90 128

320260302031 SHIFA NAAZ EZAJ ANMED RUMANA PRAVEEN Female 02-06-2013 50 40 90 129

320260303563 RANI KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH SABITA KUMARI Female 18-06-2014 47 43 90 130

320260302269 LAW KUSH KUMAR MAHENDRA RAM URMILA DEVI Male 18-12-2010 45 44 89 131

320260303230 SHREYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LATE MUNNI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 41 48 89 132

320260302118 ADITYA KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SAW MADHURI KUMARI Male 13-02-2012 49 40 89 133

320260302256 AATISH KUMAR MAHADEV RAM DEVANTI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 52 37 89 134

320260301130 BIJANTEE KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD GUPTA MANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2010 52 36 88 135

320260301047 ARCHANA KUMARI AKHILESH CHAUDHARI PRATIMA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 40 48 88 136

320260302361 MD SAHANAVAJ MANSURI MD JILANI MANSURI CHANDTARA KHATOON Male 02-05-2011 46 42 88 137

320260301148 ANKU KUMAR ARVIND MALAKAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 42 46 88 138
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320260302116 DIMPLE KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MISTRI CHANDMUNI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 55 33 88 139

320260301073 ANMOL KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 25-04-2012 46 42 88 140

320260302061 RAUSHANI KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN RAJANTI DEVI Female 14-07-2011 53 34 87 141

320260304088 SRISTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 46 41 87 142

320260302033 DILASHAN ANSARI FAIZ AKARAM ANSARI AJMERI BANO Male 01-01-2012 41 46 87 143

320260301304 NIRAJ KUMAR CHHOTAN PANDIT BINDU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 46 41 87 144

320260301023 CHINTU KUMAR AJAY MAHTO RAMDULARI DEVI Male 21-03-2011 40 46 86 145

320260304009 CHANDANI KUMARI SHIVLAKHAN SAW RINKU KUMARI Female 02-06-2011 53 33 86 146

320260301192 PINKI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD RAJANTI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 51 35 86 147

320260302385 SHIFA KHATOON MD SHAFIULLAH ANSARI MAHJABIN ARA Female 13-06-2012 37 49 86 148

320260303151 MANI KUMAR PINTU YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 23-10-2012 39 47 86 149

320260304214 TAMANNA PARWEEN VAKIL ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON Female 05-08-2013 45 41 86 150

320260303320 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH PAL SHANTI DEVI Female 19-11-2010 47 38 85 151

320260302249 SAMMI KUMARI LILA PRASAD AMRITA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 45 40 85 152

320260304257 ANUSKA KUMARI VINESH YADAV DEVANTI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 42 43 85 153

320260301296 PUNAM KUMARI CHANDRAMA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 50 35 85 154

320260302008 NANDNI  KUMARI DINANATH SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Female 09-03-2013 40 45 85 155

320260303021 MOHD MOHIONDDIN MOHD ALI
ANSARI MOHD ALI ANSARI SAMINA KHATOON Male 10-06-2010 52 32 84 156

320260301263 RAJU KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM RINA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 36 48 84 157

320260303302 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMAUTAR
VISHWAKARMA RITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 46 38 84 158

320260303365 ADARSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR. MANORAMA KUMARI Male 25-12-2012 42 42 84 159

320260302364 ARSHI NAZ MD MAKSUD ANSARI SABIHA PARWEEN Female 20-06-2014 40 44 84 160

320260304041 SHAMBHU KUMAR SIYARAM SINGH PANVIRTI DEVI Male 06-01-2009 38 45 83 161

320260303145 SONALI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 26-04-2010 44 39 83 162

320260303058 AMARJEET KUMAR NAGENDRA PANDIT RIMA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 41 42 83 163

320260303595 KHUSHBHU KUMARI SHIV AVATAR MANJU DEVI Female 04-08-2012 47 36 83 164

320260302370 AAWED ALAM MD NASIM ALAM MOSRAT PRAVEEN Male 14-10-2012 49 34 83 165

320260303272 SUNNY KUMAR RAJU SINGH CHANDNI DEVI Male 07-04-2012 50 32 82 166

320260301196 SALONI KUMARI BACHCHU YADAV RESHMI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 40 41 81 167

320260301069 ANKIT KUMAR AMIT RAM BEBI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 40 41 81 168

320260303057 SUJIT KUMAR NAGENDRA MISTRI RUBI DEVI Male 08-04-2011 43 37 80 169

320260302207 RAJNIS KUMAR KUL YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 40 40 80 170

320260304178 PRIYANSHU KUMARI UMESH PASWAN KUNDAN DEVI Female 14-09-2011 33 47 80 171
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320260302263 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 43 80 172

320260301363 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 15-09-2013 41 39 80 173

320260301115 PALVI KUMARI ANOJ KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 15-04-2009 37 42 79 174

320260302181 PIYUSH KUMAR KAMPU SINGH ANITA KUMARI Male 30-11-2010 37 42 79 175

320260303508 ROHIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 10-12-2010 43 36 79 176

320260303104 JYOTISH KUMAR NIRANJAN MAHTO BEBI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 41 38 79 177

320260303336 ROHAN KUMAR RAMLAKHAN SAW ARTI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 37 42 79 178

320260303313 RAKESH KUMAR RAMDEV PASWAN PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 34 45 79 179

320260303354 RUNI KUMARI RANDHIR CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 34 45 79 180

320260302373 NAJIYA PARWEEN MD NAUSHAD ANSARI RIJWANA KHATOON Female 10-08-2013 44 35 79 181

320260302368 MD FAIZAL MD MUSTKIM KHALIFA RESHMA BANO Male 01-01-2011 40 38 78 182

320260303401 BANDANA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH VIMLA KUMARI Female 02-05-2011 29 49 78 183

320260301072 VICKY KUMAR AMITAB PASWAN ANISA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 41 37 78 184

320260304096 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 37 41 78 185

320260303028 RISHU KUMAR MRITUNJAY SINGH KUSUM DEVI Male 05-04-2010 36 41 77 186

320260303443 VIJAY KUMAR SAMPAT KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 22-08-2010 44 33 77 187

320260304192 BAYUTI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SITAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 188

320260304170 PRIYANSHU KUMARI UMESH KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 189

320260302384 DILKASH SHAFIQUE MD SHAFIQUE ANSARI GAJALA TABASSUM Female 05-01-2012 37 40 77 190

320260302338 MD INAM ANSARI MD AFTAB ANSARI SHABANAM PRAWEEN Male 25-02-2012 36 41 77 191

320260303060 GOLU KUMAR NAGENDRA PRASAD ARTI DEVI Male 11-09-2012 46 31 77 192

320260301284 AMARJIT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 46 31 77 193

320260303403 ANUPAM KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 33 44 77 194

320260302145 UJJAWAL KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA RANJU DEVI Male 13-07-2014 41 36 77 195

320260304293 DHANANJAY KUMAR YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 13-03-2009 38 38 76 196

320260303524 MANTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH RAVIDAS PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 10-03-2010 34 42 76 197

320260302276 PRITI KUMARI MAHESH CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 38 38 76 198

320260301169 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 38 38 76 199

320260302188 CHINTU KUMAR KARIMAN PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 11-12-2010 28 47 75 200

320260302162 GOLU KUMAR KAMENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 31 44 75 201

320260303072 RAHUL KUMAR NANHE MISTRI URMILA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 34 41 75 202

320260304003 SURAJ KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD BEBI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 38 37 75 203

320260302029 SABRA PARVEEN EKRAM TELAR SANO KHATOON Female 09-11-2009 36 38 74 204

320260302259 RAHUL KUMAR MAHENDA RAJWANDHI DURGA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 35 39 74 205

320260303352 JITU KUMAR RAMVIJAY SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 36 37 73 206
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320260304247 MUNNI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 35 38 73 207

320260303209 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR LILAM DEVI Male 09-03-2012 34 39 73 208

320260302365 SHANA PARWEEN MD MANJUR ANSARI JAIBUNBNISHA Female 16-08-2012 40 33 73 209

320260304078 PIHU KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR PURVE CHAHAT KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 38 35 73 210

320260302114 POONAM KUMARI JAYGOVIND PAL MURTI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 29 43 72 211

320260302169 AMTESH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 12-09-2013 30 42 72 212

320260303124 RITESH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 32 39 71 213

320260303420 RIYA KUMARI RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SULOCHANI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 38 33 71 214

320260301385 ANURAG KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 35 36 71 215

320260303599 AKSHAY KUMAR SHIV NANDAN PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 04-07-2012 39 32 71 216

320260302064 MANISH KUMAR GUNJESH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-06-2010 28 42 70 217

320260303045 SUMIT KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 32 38 70 218

320260303181 NAVYA KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 37 70 219

320260301254 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR CHANDRAKALIYA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 30 40 70 220

320260303304 PAMMI KUMARI RAMAWTAR RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 36 34 70 221

320260304195 AVINASH KUMAR UPENDRA PAL PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 33 37 70 222

320260302034 FATMA KHATUN FIROJ ANSARI MOSARAT KHATOON Female 28-01-2010 34 35 69 223

320260303221 ANKUL KUMAR RAJENDRA PASWAN RAJMANI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 28 41 69 224

320260301015 ABHISEK KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 39 30 69 225

320260304296 PUJA KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 29 40 69 226

320260303537 KHUSHBU KHATOON SANWAR SHAH SAHELA KHATOON Female 02-02-2010 27 41 68 227

320260302341 NAZISH PARWEEN MD ASGAR SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 25-02-2011 31 37 68 228

320260301096 ESHA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 36 32 68 229

320260304204 ANJALI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM RITA DEVI Female 06-03-2013 35 33 68 230

320260303097 SHOURABH BHARDWAJ NAWNEET KUMAR
BHARDWAJ SARITA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 35 33 68 231

320260303421 PRIYA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 05-09-2010 36 31 67 232

320260301017 VIVEK KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 38 29 67 233

320260303073 SANDHYA KUMARI NANHE PRAJAPAT SUBAGI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 25 42 67 234

320260301246 SATAYM KUMAR BINOD PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 01-09-2014 38 29 67 235

320260304035 RADHA KUMARI SIKENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 22-06-2011 34 32 66 236

320260302130 VISHAL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR BINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 28 38 66 237

320260303538 SHAHID ALAM SARFUDDIN ANSARI NAJRIN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 22 43 65 238

320260302390 RAKIB SHAH MD SHAKIR SHAH RAJIYA KHATOON Male 06-04-2011 33 31 64 239

320260303581 NEHA KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 28 36 64 240
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320260301310 ANSHU KUMARI CHITRANJAN KUMAR
YADAV RAJANTI DEVI Female 05-06-2013 39 25 64 241

320260303029 VISHAL KUMAR MUKESH GIRI MEENA DEVI Male 17-11-2010 30 33 63 242

320260301276 NITISH KUMAR BRAJESH SAW MAMTA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 40 23 63 243

320260303219 SABI KUMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 32 30 62 244

320260303088 AKHLESH KUMAR NARESH RAJVANSHI TUSA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 34 28 62 245

320260301240 ABHINASH KUMAR BIMLESH KUMAR KLAWATI DRVI Male 14-08-2012 34 28 62 246

320260304008 ROSHAN KUMAR SHIVKUMAR SAW SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 24 61 247

320260304291 MOHAMMAD YASIR ALI YASIN ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Male 22-09-2011 33 28 61 248

320260304205 RAUSHAN KUMAR UPENDRA RAM DHRAMSHILA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 23 38 61 249

320260303148 CHANDANI KUMARI PINTU PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 27 34 61 250

320260301217 DIPAK KUMAR BANGALI YADAV LAKSHMINYA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 25 36 61 251

320260302079 SUGANTI KUMARI HARIHAR PAL LALITA DEVI Female 13-02-2011 27 33 60 252

320260303507 NEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 23 37 60 253

320260303234 CHHAYA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 25 35 60 254

320260302072 BARSHA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 14-07-2012 24 36 60 255

320260303106 SAPNA KUMARI NIRANJAN PRASAD SUNDARI KUMARI Female 07-12-2011 23 36 59 256

320260304198 PIYUSH KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 09-06-2012 27 32 59 257

320260302317 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ PAL USHA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 21 38 59 258

320260302354 KULSUM PARVEEN MD ISTEYAK ANSARI RAUSHAN PRAVEEN Female 26-08-2013 28 31 59 259

320260302076 ANISH KUMAR HARESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-05-2014 35 24 59 260

320260304050 DEEPAK KUMAR SRIKANT PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 25 33 58 261

320260304111 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SURAJ SAW SONI DEVI Male 10-07-2012 31 26 57 262

320260302039 ANKUSH KUMAR GANGA DAYAL SAW LALAS DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 29 57 263

320260302374 ARBAJ KURAISHI MD NEHAL AHMAD
KURAISHI RUBI KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 25 31 56 264

320260304290 KANHAIYA KUMAR YAMUNA RAM RENU DEVI Male 25-11-2010 25 31 56 265

320260302020 MUKESH KUMAR DUDHESHWAR RAM SABITRI DEVI Male 26-05-2012 29 27 56 266

320260303206 SOBHA KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN RAM MARCHHI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 22 33 55 267

320260302100 SUNNY SAGAR JAHENNDRA SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 20 34 54 268

320260304156 LAWKUSH KUMAR UDAY PASWAN VIJANTI DEVI Male 03-03-2010 24 28 52 269

320260303432 RITU KUMARI RUPESH RAM RAMINTA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 27 25 52 270

320260303158 RAUSHAN KUMAR PRADEEP SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 25 27 52 271

320260303157 CHANDNI KUMARI PRADEEP SINGH SANDHIYA DEVI Female 15-02-2014 23 29 52 272

320260301398 VISHANU KUMAR DILIP RAM SUNITA KUNWAR Male 10-08-2011 17 34 51 273
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320260302224 AARTI KUMARI LALAN PAL CHAMELA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 274

320260303098 MANIKANT KUMAR NEEL KAMAL SINGH PARMILA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 18 32 50 275

320260304105 AMRITA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 02-04-2009 20 29 49 276

320260303377 ROHIT KUMAR RANJIT PANDIT BINDU DEVI Male 24-04-2012 21 28 49 277

320260301261 KOMAL KUMARI BIRENDRA PASWAN BINDA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 15 27 42 278

320260301211 SIMRAN KUMARI BALKISHUN SAW BIDHYAWATI DEVI Female 16-11-2011 14 27 41 279

320260304021 NISHU KUMARI SHRIKANT PAL MANDODARI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 21 14 35 280
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320260301194 SAURABH KUMAR BABLU SAW RENU DEVI SAMAJIK
SHRENI Male 09-02-2012 77 68 145 1

320260303011 BHASKAR KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 71 73 144 2

320260301252 DIVYA KUMARI BIRAN SAW PUSHPA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 71 65 136 3

320260302230 KUNDAN KUMAR LALBIHARI SAW RADHA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 74 61 135 4

320260303318 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMESH MEHTA MANJU DEVI Male 24-01-2011 64 66 130 5

320260304034 KRISHNNANDAN KUMAR SIKANDRA SAW KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-06-2012 74 56 130 6

320260301281 NIKANT KUMAR BUDHANI PRAJAPATI SAKTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 60 125 7

320260303389 VINA KUMARI RANVIJAY PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 61 62 123 8

320260302325 ROHIT KUMAR MANOJ RAM MALTI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 66 55 121 9

320260302164 MANOJ KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAM SUBHDRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 61 119 10

320260303085 NISHANT NARESH MEHTA ARTI DEVI Male 29-12-2010 64 55 119 11

320260301193 SANDIP KUMAR BABLU SAW MANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 55 119 12

320260301128 SACHIN KUMAR ARJUN MAHATO RAJANTI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 61 53 114 13

320260303576 SHUHANI KUMARI SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 21-04-2011 56 57 113 14

320260303475 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJAY SAW NIRMALA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 52 61 113 15

320260302279 CHANDANI KUMARI MAHESH RAM NAGINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 56 112 16

320260302264 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MAHENDRA MEHTA RUMA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 63 49 112 17

320260301270 PINTU YADAV BIRJA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 63 109 18

320260303007 RAGANI KUMARI MITHLESH MEHTA AMITA DEVI Female 02-12-2013 48 59 107 19

320260303291 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM SWARUP RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 55 106 20

320260301354 PUJA KUMARI DHANANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 60 46 106 21

320260301209 SARSWATI KUMARI BALENDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 62 44 106 22

320260302094 SUNNY KUMAR JAGDISH MEHTA CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 62 43 105 23

320260303048 KHUSHBU KUMARI MUNNA YADAV MINA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 59 44 103 24

320260303361 SARTHAK KUMAR RANJAN PAL SONTA KUMARI Male 08-02-2013 63 40 103 25

320260303532 RAGNI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 07-09-2009 57 45 102 26

320260304141 SATY PRAKASH PANDEY TAPASHYA PANDEY RITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 47 55 102 27

320260302229 NANDANI KUMARI LALBIHARI GIRI POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 47 102 28

320260304026 RITESH RAJ VERMA SHYAMJIT KUMAR MEHTA KAM NI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 57 45 102 29

320260304117 RANJAN SURENDRA MEHTA KASIDA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 51 50 101 30

320260302232 ANUSHKA KUMARI LALDEV MISTRI SHILA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 53 48 101 31

320260301004 MANTASHA PRAVEEN ABDUL MANAN MOSSARAT PRAVIN Female 14-05-2012 54 45 99 32

320260302322 MOHIT KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 44 54 98 33

320260303095 NEHA KUMARI NAVIN RAM LILAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 50 97 34
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320260301180 ANJU KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 49 97 35

320260301264 RANI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM SUNITA KUMARI Female 31-01-2012 53 44 97 36

320260303319 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMESH MEHTA RINKU DEVI Female 27-06-2012 50 47 97 37

320260301214 SALNI KUMARI BALRAM SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 43 95 38

320260301344 PREM KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 07-05-2012 50 45 95 39

320260301093 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL LAL KALAWATI DEVI Female 05-06-2013 51 44 95 40

320260303384 PUJA KUMARI RANJIT SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 47 94 41

320260303528 PRITAM KUMAR SANTOSH SAW NITU DEVI Male 08-02-2012 57 37 94 42

320260301298 PRITI KUMARI CHANDRANARAYAN
BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 47 93 43

320260301094 SONAM KUMARI ANIL MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 40 93 44

320260301201 SONI KUMARI BAIJNATH MEHTA CHINTA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 45 48 93 45

320260304019 AYUSH KUMAR SHRIKANT
CHANDRAWANSHI PINKI DEVI Male 26-07-2012 51 42 93 46

320260302107 RESHMA KUMARI JASWANT SAW SHILA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 51 42 93 47

320260301140 RAGNI KUMARI ARUN SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 45 92 48

320260301131 GYANTI KUMARI ARJUN RAM RASILA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 49 43 92 49

320260303055 NIKI KUMARI NAGENDRA MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 47 44 91 50

320260302286 SUNIL KUMAR MALLU RAM LALMUNNI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 45 46 91 51

320260301384 ANUSHKA GUPTA DHIRAJ GUPTA RINA GUPTA Female 30-08-2012 43 48 91 52

320260303322 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAMESH PRAJAPATI SUNITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 38 53 91 53

320260302132 RIMJHIM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA REKHA GUPTA Female 28-01-2012 43 47 90 54

320260302154 ANKIT KUMAR JUDAGIR SAW URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 44 89 55

320260303009 MADHU KUMARI MITHLESH SAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 03-09-2012 52 37 89 56

320260303147 KANCHAN KUMARI PINTU PAL RENU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 38 50 88 57

320260302138 PUJA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 47 41 88 58

320260303549 ROUSHAN KUMAR SATISH THAKUR SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 49 39 88 59

320260302035 NAJRIN PRAVEEN FIROJ ANSARI MUSTARI KHATUN Female 30-03-2012 47 41 88 60

320260301293 CHHOTI KUMARI CHANDRADIP KUMAR SAW USHA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 47 41 88 61

320260301295 VISHNULOK KUMAR PAL CHANDRALOK PRAKASH
PAL SUMAN DEVI Male 17-09-2012 39 48 87 62

320260303167 NISHA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR YADAV MINA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 49 38 87 63

320260304299 NEHA KUMARI YUGESH MEHTA LALITA DEVI Female 27-04-2010 49 37 86 64

320260303513 NEWTAN VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 37 48 85 65

320260303077 RITESH KUMAR NARAYAN SHARMA DEWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 43 85 66

320260304244 SHWETA KUMARI VIMLESH  PRAJAPATI GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 42 43 85 67
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320260302315 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ MEHTA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 39 84 68

320260303477 NIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY SAW ANU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 41 84 69

320260303173 RUHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 40 84 70

320260301332 BANTI KUMAR DEV KUMAR RAM GUDDI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 45 38 83 71

320260302344 MD SAKIB RAZA MD EKRAMUL HAQ ROUSHAN ARA Male 16-02-2010 41 41 82 72

320260302186 BABITA KUMARI KAPIL KUMAR NONIYA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 38 82 73

320260303146 MAMTA KUMARI PINTU MEHTA SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 44 82 74

320260301307 ASMITA KUMARI CHHOTU KUMAR PREMA KUMARI Female 02-05-2013 38 44 82 75

320260301191 SHLONI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 10-03-2010 45 36 81 76

320260303368 MADHURI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 38 81 77

320260303514 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA REKHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 42 38 80 78

320260301129 NIDHI KUMARI ARJUN MISTRI CHINTA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 38 42 80 79

320260302360 LAYEBA NOOR MD JAWED NEHAL SHABENOOR JAHAN Female 26-02-2013 32 48 80 80

320260303515 SHREYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 21-02-2011 39 40 79 81

320260301014 RAJIYA KHATUN AFTABH ANSARI TABASSUM PRAVIN Female 02-04-2011 46 33 79 82

320260302376 AMRIN KAMAR MD QMURUDIN RAFAT KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 48 31 79 83

320260301153 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND RAM BINDU DEVI Male 10-01-2012 35 43 78 84

320260301031 JANAVI KUMARI AJAY SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 35 43 78 85

320260301029 PRATIK RAJ AJAY SAW KALAWATI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 39 39 78 86

320260301286 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MANORMA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 47 31 78 87

320260302123 GOLU KUMAR JHAKAS RAM PUSPA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 36 41 77 88

320260301220 AVINASH KUMAR BASANT SAW PREMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 37 77 89

320260303177 ARCHANA KUMARI PRAMOD NONIYA MINA DEVI Female 30-08-2010 44 32 76 90

320260301265 SUMAN KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM MALTI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 34 42 76 91

320260301401 SRISHTI KUMARI DILIP SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 34 42 76 92

320260303406 PUNAM KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 47 75 93

320260301104 SANDHYA KUMARI ANIL SAW RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 32 75 94

320260302319 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 39 36 75 95

320260303483 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR SUDHA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 41 34 75 96

320260301369 SAPNA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PAL PUSHPA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 36 39 75 97

320260303517 SOMBIR KUMAR SANTOSH MALAKAR VINA DEVI Male 02-04-2014 40 35 75 98

320260302163 ANSHU KUMARI KAMENDRA THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 46 28 74 99

320260301154 AVINASH KUMAR ARVIND RAM KALAUTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 40 74 100

320260303387 PUSPA KUMARI RANJIT VISHKARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 44 73 101
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320260303441 VIVEK KUMAR SALENDRA YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 40 73 102

320260302015 PRINCE KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 40 33 73 103

320260304249 SHAKSHI KUMARI VINAY MEHTA SUCHITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 42 31 73 104

320260304201 SUJIT PASWAN UPENDRA PASWAN NITA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 29 43 72 105

320260303540 RAGINI KUMARI SARJU SINGH RANJAN DEVI Female 16-12-2010 32 40 72 106

320260304025 RITESH KUMAR SHYAMDEV YADAV SUGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 41 72 107

320260302358 SAKINA PARVEEN MD JAMSHED ALAM SAJDA KHATOON Female 16-10-2011 28 44 72 108

320260304090 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 40 32 72 109

320260302101 SONU KUMAR JAIN BAITHA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 35 71 110

320260303512 RITU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH. LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 36 71 111

320260303397 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDER RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 40 71 112

320260304280 SANJEEV KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH PRABHA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 33 38 71 113

320260303525 VISAL KUMAR SANTOSH RAY LILAM DEVI Male 17-04-2012 32 39 71 114

320260302293 SUGANDHA KUMARI MANISH PAL SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 30 41 71 115

320260302139 SWEETI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 20-07-2011 38 32 70 116

320260301042 ANUPRIYA KUMARI AJIT RAM SHILWANTI DEVI Female 22-02-2012 31 39 70 117

320260304171 SAKSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SHARMA RABITA DEVI Female 03-04-2013 39 31 70 118

320260304177 CHHOTI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN PRATIBHA DEVI Female 04-04-2010 37 32 69 119

320260302209 NEHA KUMARI KUNDAN BHARTI GUDIYA DEVI Female 20-08-2010 37 32 69 120

320260303600 ANSHU KUMARI SHIV NARAYAN RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 40 29 69 121

320260303165 ANJU KUMARI PRADIP RAM RITA DEVI Female 25-11-2010 30 38 68 122

320260301020 ANKUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 35 33 68 123

320260303570 PAMMI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 34 34 68 124

320260301062 BEAUTY KUMARI AMARENDRA RAM AMRITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 36 32 68 125

320260304075 RUPA KUMARI SUJIT PAL BASANTI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 31 37 68 126

320260303349 ROSHAN KUMAR RAMSUNDAR NONIYA DIPA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 28 39 67 127

320260304239 SURAJ KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 38 67 128

320260303150 SWEETY KUMARI PINTU SHARMA FULKUMARI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 28 39 67 129

320260302159 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAMALKISHOR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 32 35 67 130

320260301030 SEJAL KUMARI AJAY SAW SARITA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 34 32 66 131

320260304017 SONI KUMARI SHRAWAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 30 66 132

320260301317 ANANT  PRATAP.SINGH DAVENDRA KUMAR SINGH ANJANI DEVI Male 20-08-2011 31 34 65 133

320260303325 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 37 65 134

320260303565 SHIVANI KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 29 36 65 135
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320260303015 AFRIN KHATUN MOHAMMAD NAUSAD SHAMIMA Female 30-01-2012 27 37 64 136

320260303580 MARIYAM KHATOON SHAMSHUL HAQUE SHAHNAJ BANO Female 20-09-2012 30 34 64 137

320260304139 DIVYA KUMARI SURYAPAT CHANVANSHI DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 138

320260301065 ANSHU KUMARI AMBIKA YASAV RANKU DEVI Female 22-02-2012 28 35 63 139

320260302175 RINA KUMARI KAMLESH RAM DEWANTI DEVI Female 24-04-2012 29 34 63 140

320260302176 SUSHIL KUMAR KAMLESH RAM DEWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 33 62 141

320260303392 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVI MALAKAR SANJU DEVI INDIA Female 01-01-2012 34 28 62 142

320260301101 PRAMOD KUMAR ANIL RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 29 62 143

320260304068 ARJUN PASWAN SUDHESHWAR PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 18 44 62 144

320260301156 NIDHI KUMARI ARVIND SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 30 61 145

320260303327 PRIYA KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 15-05-2011 29 32 61 146

320260302104 DHANJAY KUMAR JANESHWAR BAITHA RAJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 32 60 147

320260301079 MD ARMAN ANSARI ANAMUL HAQUE JAITUN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 23 37 60 148

320260304058 SADHANA KUMARI SUBHASH RAM PANVASO DEVI Female 20-06-2012 27 33 60 149

320260301390 SHILPA KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 28 32 60 150

320260303152 PRIYA KUMARI PRABHU RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 36 60 151

320260301397 DEPAK KUMAR DILIP RAJAK PARWATI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 27 32 59 152

320260302111 SOHANI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GUPTA PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 35 59 153

320260301388 SHILPI KUMARI DHIRENDRA PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 28 58 154

320260302006 RIYA KUMARI DILKESHWAR RAM URMILA DIVI Female 06-06-2012 24 34 58 155

320260304213 SUHANI KUMARI UTAMDEV MEHTA CHANCHAL DEVI Female 11-10-2012 20 38 58 156

320260304189 ARUN KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 33 57 157

320260303252 SUMAN KUMARI RAJNATH PASWAN NAGINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 29 57 158

320260302148 KHUSHBU KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 10-02-2011 19 38 57 159

320260302048 RANI KUMARI GOPAL VISHWAKARMA SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 33 56 160

320260303135 GAURABH KUMAR PARIKHA YADAV PANPATIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 33 56 161

320260303053 NANDANI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 31 55 162

320260303059 ARTI KUMARI NAGENDRA PASWAN DAULTI DEVI Female 04-11-2013 22 33 55 163

320260301119 RICHA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 164

320260304101 RAKESH KUMAR SUNIL RAM SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 27 53 165

320260301292 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDRADEEP RAM CHANDRAMANI DEVI Male 14-04-2012 26 24 50 166

320260302144 CHANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 27 50 167

320260303386 KOMAL KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 26 48 168

320260301305 KHUSHI KUMARI CHHOTAN PASWAN MANJU KUMARI Female 02-06-2010 17 28 45 169

320260301003 HAIDER ALI ABDUL HAMID MEHARUN NISHA Male 03-04-2012 15 20 35 170
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320260304295 SUPRIYA KUMARI YOGENDRA PRAJAPAT SARITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 74 58 132 1

320260302331 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 21-09-2009 72 58 130 2

320260303110 PIYUSH RAJ OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT NISHA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 71 54 125 3

320260303547 ARTI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR NIRALA SARSWATI DEVI Female 14-11-2011 74 50 124 4

320260304023 ARYAN KUMAR ARYAN SHUSHIL VISHVAKARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 60 59 119 5

320260301007 UMAR ABDULLAH ABDULLA ANSARI NIKHAT PRAVIN Male 25-04-2011 61 57 118 6

320260303114 GITANJALI KUMARI OMPRAKASH VERMA RENU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 62 56 118 7

320260302063 KABYA KUMARI GUNJAN PARSAD SABITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 65 53 118 8

320260304220 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 47 114 9

320260301121 SONALI KUMARI ANUJ PRAJAPATI RENU DEVI Female 17-09-2012 57 57 114 10

320260302170 AYUSH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-05-2011 55 57 112 11

320260301272 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRJU SAW SONI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 56 55 111 12

320260304186 KAUSHAL KUMAR UMESH YADAV RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 57 54 111 13

320260303197 SATISH KUMAR PURAN PAL NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 62 110 14

320260301361 RAGANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KASERA BEBY DEVI Female 05-07-2011 57 53 110 15

320260303372 ADITI KUMARI RANJIT CHOURASIYA KANTI DEVI Female 02-08-2011 55 55 110 16

320260301025 ANNU KUMARI AJAY PAL GITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 59 51 110 17

320260303469 NAITIK KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA SIMA DEVI Male 30-10-2013 45 63 108 18

320260301111 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL YADAV DEVANTI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 57 50 107 19

320260303201 RAGANI KUMARI RABISH MEHTA SHOBHA KUMARI Female 21-05-2012 58 47 105 20

320260301249 DEEPAK KUMAR BINOD YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 64 41 105 21

320260301044 CHANCHAL KUMARI AKASH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 63 41 104 22

320260304225 SANJANA BHARATI VIJAY KUMAR VERMA YASHODA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 55 48 103 23

320260303348 ANJALI KUMARI RAMSISH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 52 49 101 24

320260301360 AMAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA BHAGAT DAULATI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 53 48 101 25

320260303127 SAVETA KUMARI PAPPU PARSAD BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 43 101 26

320260303329 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMJANAM MISTRI KOSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 49 100 27

320260301167 SHRENIKA CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-06-2011 51 49 100 28

320260303534 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 18-12-2011 50 49 99 29

320260301155 SHIWANI KUMARI ARVIND SAW RITU DEVI Female 14-09-2010 45 53 98 30

320260302386 AKSHA PARWEEN MD SHAHABUDDIN RAUSHAN ARA Female 07-10-2010 58 40 98 31

320260302333 ARCHANA KUMARI MANTU RAJAK RINA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 53 44 97 32

320260303438 NISHANT KUMAR SAJESH PRASAD LUCKY DEVI Male 17-08-2012 49 48 97 33

320260302172 SHRISHTI KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN RANJU PASWAN Female 19-10-2010 46 50 96 34
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320260302001 AJAY KUMAR DILIP VISHWKARMA PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 48 96 35

320260303356 SUDHANSHU KASYAP RANDHIR KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 55 41 96 36

320260301168 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PAL GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 49 96 37

320260303198 SIWANI KUMARI PURANJAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 42 96 38

320260301316 AJIT KUMAR DASU CHAUDHARI LALITA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 56 39 95 39

320260303551 GOLDI KUMARI SATYADEV YADAV SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 39 93 40

320260303345 SALONI KUMARI RAMROOP KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 52 93 41

320260301226 UJJAVAL KUMAR BHIM SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 03-09-2012 47 46 93 42

320260301137 SHIVANI KUMARI ARUN PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 05-01-2014 50 43 93 43

320260303155 SUNNY KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 53 92 44

320260303187 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAVESH RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 50 42 92 45

320260303409 KOMAL KUMARI RAVINDRA RIKIYASHAN PRABHA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 53 39 92 46

320260301373 ANANYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 49 91 47

320260304120 MANISH KUMAR SURENDRA RAM SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 41 91 48

320260304185 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 55 36 91 49

320260301141 MADHURI KUMARI ARUN YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 43 48 91 50

320260301383 SOUMYA KUMARI DHIRAJ AGRAWAL MONIKA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 43 48 91 51

320260304172 ASHNEHA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO KALAUTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 52

320260304190 ROCKY KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-06-2010 51 38 89 53

320260302234 SACHIN KUMAR LALDIP KUMAR YADAV NEELAM DEVI Male 12-07-2012 41 48 89 54

320260302304 KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ GOSWAMI SANGITA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 49 39 88 55

320260303208 SUJIT KUMAR RAJ KISHOR PRAJAPAT JIRAMANI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 42 46 88 56

320260301189 RAUSHN KUMAR BABLU CHAUDHARY PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 05-03-2010 38 49 87 57

320260303314 LALSA KUMARI RAMDYAL RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 41 46 87 58

320260302091 KUNDAN KUMAR JAGANNATH PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI Male 02-01-2014 45 42 87 59

320260302302 RAGANI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY KALAWATI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 41 45 86 60

320260302040 KAJAL KUMARI GANGA PAL JANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 56 86 61

320260304150 ANKUSH KUMAR TUNTUN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 39 47 86 62

320260302021 ANISHA KUMARI DUDHESHWER MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 48 38 86 63

320260301125 BIJENDRA KUMAR ARAVIND MAHTO RAJANTI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 55 31 86 64

320260303346 SHIMRAN KUMARI RAMROOP KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 21-08-2012 32 54 86 65

320260303548 NANDNI KUMARI SATISH SINGH ROMA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 41 45 86 66

320260304241 ARADHAYA KUMARI VIKASH PASWAN RADHA DEVI Female 11-06-2014 50 36 86 67

320260301035 SANDHYA KUMARI AJAY YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 36 49 85 68

320260303224 ANAND KUMAR RAJENDRA RIKIYASHAN FULA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 44 41 85 69
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320260303143 ANISHA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 07-08-2012 37 48 85 70

320260302119 CHHAYA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SHRMA SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 45 84 71

320260302310 SHERYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK ANNU KUMARI Female 24-07-2012 44 40 84 72

320260304284 PREM KUMAR VISHWANATH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 49 35 84 73

320260303195 JAI PRAKASH MALAKAR PREMPRAKASH MALAKAR RITA DEVI Male 31-07-2013 42 42 84 74

320260303169 RAVI KUMAR PRAMOD CHOUHAN SAVITA DEVI Male 02-01-2010 44 39 83 75

320260302143 CHANDAN JITENDRA SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 07-10-2010 43 40 83 76

320260303332 SUVANSU KUMAR RAMJIT RAJAK SONI DEVI Male 16-03-2011 34 49 83 77

320260303118 SANDHYA KUMARI PANCHU YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 05-12-2011 43 40 83 78

320260301034 RAUSHAN KUMAR AJAY YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 09-12-2012 43 39 82 79

320260304010 RITESH KUMAR SHIVLAL RIKIYASAN TETARI DEVI Male 16-09-2009 42 39 81 80

320260301311 ANISHA KUMARI CHITRANJAN YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 38 81 81

320260302084 SIKANDAR KUMAR INDRADEV CHAUDHARY SHILA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 35 46 81 82

320260302389 MD ZISHAN MD SHAKIL JAVED HUSN ARA Male 04-07-2012 39 42 81 83

320260303461 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 17-09-2011 39 41 80 84

320260303214 DAROGA KUMAR RAJA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 35 45 80 85

320260302093 SALONI KUMARI JAGANNATH THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 34 46 80 86

320260304210 PRINCE KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 21-08-2012 31 49 80 87

320260301367 SAPNA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MEHTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-12-2010 48 31 79 88

320260302092 KHUSHBOO KUMARI JAGANNATH SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 13-10-2011 36 43 79 89

320260303492 SWITI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR YADAV SWETA KUMARI Female 23-01-2011 40 38 78 90

320260303417 NISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 41 37 78 91

320260304224 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 41 78 92

320260301152 SALONI KUMARI ARVIND PRAJAPATI SUNITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 41 37 78 93

320260303310 SIMA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPATI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 41 77 94

320260303317 SWEETY KUMARI RAMESH MALAKAR CHAMPA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 37 40 77 95

320260302345 SANIYA PARWEEN MD FARUQ SHAH RUKHSAR PARWEEN Female 22-08-2012 38 39 77 96

320260304263 PRAMILA KUMARI VINOD RAM ARTI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 36 41 77 97

320260302379 SUFIYA PRAWEEN MD SABIR TABSSUM PRAVIN Female 30-01-2013 44 33 77 98

320260303488 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR
PRAJAPAT SARITA DEVI Male 13-06-2013 43 34 77 99

320260302342 ALISHA PARWEEN MD BABLU MIYAN AFSANA PARWEEN Female 01-01-2010 39 37 76 100

320260304268 JUHI KUMARI VINOD YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 25-12-2010 40 36 76 101

320260303414 NAINSI KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Female 14-02-2011 39 37 76 102

320260302200 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHNA PRAJAPAT PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 44 76 103
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320260302097 AARTI KUMARI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI NIRMALA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 39 37 76 104

320260301089 RAHUL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 39 37 76 105

320260301334 PALLAVI KUMARI DEVBRAT PAL ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 44 75 106

320260302303 SONU KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 38 75 107

320260302158 RITIKA KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 27-02-2011 38 37 75 108

320260301142 SMRITI PRIYA ARVIND CHAUBEY KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-03-2011 40 35 75 109

320260303296 RANI KUMARI RAMASHISH RAVIDAS NAINA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 37 38 75 110

320260303225 SHIMA KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV SUNDARI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 32 43 75 111

320260304260 KRISHAN YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV TUNA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 27 47 74 112

320260303129 MADHU KUMARI PAPPU YADAV RITA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 36 38 74 113

320260303259 SUBHAM KUMAR RAJU GAU SWAMI SONI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 35 38 73 114

320260304047 NISHA KUMARI SONU THAKUR MINA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 40 33 73 115

320260304182 RAGNI KUMARI UMESH RAM RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 36 73 116

320260304013 RUMITA KUMARI SHIVPUJAN BHUIYAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 117

320260301378 VINIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA THAKUR RESHAM DEVI Male 02-01-2012 37 36 73 118

320260303162 ARADHNA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR MISTRI RENU DEVI Female 28-03-2012 36 37 73 119

320260302037 VIVEK KUMAR GANESH SAW RUBI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 35 38 73 120

320260303090 ANU KUMARI NARSINGH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 42 31 73 121

320260303358 RUPESH KUMAR RANJAN BHAGAT PAMI DEVI Male 07-03-2013 30 43 73 122

320260303041 SONAM PARWEEN MUMTAZ ALAM KOSAR NAJ Female 04-01-2011 36 36 72 123

320260302002 BEAUTY KUMARI DILIP YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 124

320260302357 RAFAT PRAWEEN MD JAMAL ANSARI MAHZABIN PARWEEN Female 21-01-2011 29 42 71 125

320260301197 SHAGIL ANSARI BADRE ALAM RAUSHAN KHATOON Male 25-08-2011 36 35 71 126

320260302320 KAUSHAL KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 33 38 71 127

320260303251 ANITA KUMARI RAJNANDAN RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Female 23-01-2012 32 39 71 128

320260301244 AMAN KUMAR BINOD BHUIYAN MUNIYA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 43 28 71 129

320260301027 UDAY PRAJAPAT AJAY PRAJAPAT LILA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 32 39 71 130

320260302190 SUDHIR SHARMA KEDAR MISTRI SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 39 70 131

320260304001 MITHLESH KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN YADAV FULA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 37 33 70 132

320260303223 MUNNA KUMAR RAJENDRA RIKIYASAN FULA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 39 31 70 133

320260302189 SHRVAN KUMAR KAVINDRA BHUIYA PUNAM DEVI Male 10-05-2012 32 38 70 134

320260303290 RITIK RAJ RAM SUCHIT THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 36 34 70 135

320260303562 JYOTI KUMARI SATYENDRA RAM BALMATI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 36 34 70 136

320260303190 PAYAL KUMARI PREMCHAND MISTRY PRABHA DEVI Female 11-04-2015 32 38 70 137

320260303037 JYOTI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 11-06-2011 31 38 69 138
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320260302318 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ PAL LILAWATI DEVI Male 28-03-2012 34 35 69 139

320260304288 HARSH RANJAN YADUNANDAN KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 25 44 69 140

320260303433 NAQEEB HUSSAIN SADDAM HUSSAIN NASRIN PRAVEEN Male 28-11-2012 36 33 69 141

320260301259 KAJAL KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 38 31 69 142

320260303415 ANKIT KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 29 40 69 143

320260303096 PRITI KUMARI NAVIN THAKUR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 38 69 144

320260302004 SIMPI KUMARI DILIP YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 22-04-2013 38 31 69 145

320260303467 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 39 68 146

320260301174 SUJIT KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 36 68 147

320260303311 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM GITA DEVI Female 29-05-2011 34 34 68 148

320260302149 RINKI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 38 68 149

320260303379 SIDDHARTH KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD KASERA VINA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 34 34 68 150

320260303117 KIRAN KUMARI PANCHU YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 06-06-2012 41 27 68 151

320260304071 ANIKET KUMAR MISHRA SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA GEETA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 41 27 68 152

320260301053 AYUSH PRASAD AKHILESH PRASAD ANURADHA DEVI Male 27-12-2010 36 31 67 153

320260302346 NADIYA AFREEN MD FIROZ HASIBA KHATOON Female 28-09-2011 33 34 67 154

320260303577 YASHMIN PARWEEN SHAMSHAD ANSARI JULEKHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 34 33 67 155

320260302019 VIVEK KUMAR DIVAKAR PRAJAPTI RINKU DEVI Male 23-01-2012 32 35 67 156

320260303521 PIYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA NILAM DEVI Male 27-05-2012 28 39 67 157

320260303399 RADHA KUMARI RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 34 33 67 158

320260302028 SAEKA PARWEEN EJAJUL HAQUE RUBY PARWEEN Female 26-12-2012 29 38 67 159

320260302363 FARHIN SABA MD MAJID ANWAR ROKASANA PRAVIN Female 02-05-2013 33 34 67 160

320260304194 MAMTA KUMARI UPENDRA MALAKAR BIRJU DEVI Female 06-05-2010 34 32 66 161

320260303371 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJIT CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 35 31 66 162

320260301110 AJIT KUMAR ANIL YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 31 35 66 163

320260303394 KOMAL KUMARI RAVI PRASAD TARA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 36 29 65 164

320260304079 PANKAJ KUMAR SUMESAR CHAUDHARY CHAMELI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 40 65 165

320260302270 POONAM KUMARI MAHENDRA RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 38 65 166

320260304162 RIBHA KUMARI UMAKANT SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 34 65 167

320260303435 SADIYA PARWEEN SAGIR ALAM TABASSUM PARWEEN Female 23-06-2012 27 38 65 168

320260303454 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 30 35 65 169

320260303019 ANSHU KUMARI MOHAN RIKIYASHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 24 41 65 170

320260303183 SWEETY KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 05-07-2013 34 31 65 171

320260303056 SIMPI KUMARI NAGENDRA MEHTA RINKU DEVI Female 04-02-2010 31 33 64 172

320260303453 SIMPI KUMARI SANJAY DAS SARSWATI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 33 31 64 173
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320260301242 SWEETY KUMARI BIMLESH PRASAD SINGH RANI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 35 29 64 174

320260304011 ARCHANA KUMARI SHIVNARAYAN BHUIYAN ANITA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 26 38 64 175

320260303064 PRITI KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 30 34 64 176

320260302353 TAMANNA PRAWEEN MD IRSHAD SHAH ROQSHANNA KHATOON Female 25-12-2012 23 41 64 177

320260303520 CHOTI KUMARI SANTOSH PRAJAPAT NIRMALA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 29 35 64 178

320260303049 NASRIN PARWEEN MUSTAKIM ANSARI FARHANA KHATOON Female 05-09-2011 26 37 63 179

320260302335 UZMA SADIYA MARGHUB ANSARI YASMIN PARWEEN Female 31-12-2011 31 32 63 180

320260304042 GUDIYA KUMARI SIYARAM YADAV RITA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 35 28 63 181

320260303592 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR
MEHTA SANJU DEVI Female 01-10-2012 39 24 63 182

320260301232 RAHUL KUMAR BHOLA SAW REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 35 62 183

320260303164 SHIWANI KUMARI PRADIP PASVAN LALMUNI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 29 32 61 184

320260301321 AMIT KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 11-06-2012 30 31 61 185

320260302056 AMAN KUMAR GUDDU CHAUDHARY SITARA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 29 61 186

320260304086 PRINCE RAJ SUNIL KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 28-09-2011 28 32 60 187

320260301380 RANI KUMARI DHARMENRA CHAUDHARY PARMILA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 34 26 60 188

320260302214 SIMARN KUMARI LAKSHMAN CHAUDHARY PUNAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 29 31 60 189

320260301323 ANJANI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR GUPATA MAMTA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 28 32 60 190

320260301337 PRINCE KUMAR DEVNANDAN CHAUHAN SAMUNDARI DEVI Male 12-12-2013 27 33 60 191

320260302257 ANJU KUMARI MAHAVIR PASWAN DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 30 59 192

320260302394 MARIYA AFRA MD TANWER HASSAN SHAGUFTA  PRAVIN Female 25-03-2013 32 27 59 193

320260304084 MEGHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 16-01-2010 31 27 58 194

320260303013 ZAINAB PARWEEN MOHAMMAD EQBAL ALAM TALAT PARWEEN Female 08-08-2011 31 27 58 195

320260302070 UJRA HAMRAZ HAMRAZ AHSAN FARZANA KHATOON Female 05-09-2011 26 32 58 196

320260303244 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 37 58 197

320260303309 RAJESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPATI SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 27 31 58 198

320260302397 MD. KAIF MD. SHAMIM RUBI KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 29 28 57 199

320260302340 AYASHA PRAWEEN MD ASGAR NOORI PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 31 26 57 200

320260301151 MAMTA KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 26 31 57 201

320260304218 SNEHA KUMARI VIJAY BHAGAT RINKI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 27 30 57 202

320260302108 AMNA JAWED JAVED AKHATAR SHAHIN PRAVEEN Female 22-07-2012 27 30 57 203

320260303407 SANDEEP KUMAR RAVINDRA RIKHI ASAN KASIDA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 25 32 57 204

320260303184 SUNNY KUMAR PRASHIDH RAM ASHA DEVI Male 27-04-2013 25 32 57 205

320260304054 ANKUSH KUMAR SUBEDAR RAM RUCHI DEVI Male 18-06-2013 28 29 57 206

320260301172 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK PANDEY SUSHMA DEVI Female 16-10-2013 25 32 57 207
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320260302252 BISHAL KUMAR LOKNATH RAM SONI DEVI Male 27-05-2013 19 37 56 208

320260301358 MUNNA KUMAR DHARAMVIR MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 13-09-2011 15 40 55 209

320260303447 SAURAV KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR REETA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 28 27 55 210

320260303395 ANANYA KUMARI RAVI SHANKER LAL AMRITA KUMARI Female 02-09-2012 25 30 55 211

320260302038 SONI KUMARI GANESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 27 28 55 212

320260304131 SUMAN KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 26 54 213

320260301302 ALKA KUMARI CHATRABALI DAS KAVITA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 28 26 54 214

320260303408 KAJAL KUMARI RAVINDRA RIKIYASAN KASIDA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 16 38 54 215

320260302225 BABITA KUMARI LALAN PASWAN SHARDA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 26 28 54 216

320260303186 RIYA KUMARI PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 22-03-2013 25 29 54 217

320260302381 SHABNAM PRAWEEN MD SAMIULLAH REHANA KHATOON Female 10-06-2009 29 24 53 218

320260301399 DIPAK KUMAR DILIP RIKIYASAN SUVANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 34 53 219

320260302137 KHUSHBU KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 26 53 220

320260304107 SNEHA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 28 25 53 221

320260302027 NIKHIL KUMAR DWARIKA BHUIYAN PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 27 53 222

320260304228 VINA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 26-07-2010 20 32 52 223

320260302106 UJJAVAL KUMAR JASPAL SINGH YADAV MINTA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 24 28 52 224

320260303449 SWATI KUMARI SANJAY BHAGAT URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 28 52 225

320260303153 SONI KUMARI PRABHU YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 24 28 52 226

320260301171 ASMITA KUMARI ASHOK MISTRI REETA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 21 31 52 227

320260301041 AKASH KUMAR AJIT PASWAN MEERA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 23 28 51 228

320260303128 ANUSHKA KUMARI PAPPU RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 18 33 51 229

320260303458 RISHABH RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SANEHI MUNNI KUMARI Male 12-10-2012 10 41 51 230

320260304217 AYUSHI KUMARI VIJAY BHAGAT RINKI DEVI Female 07-12-2012 23 28 51 231

320260302058 SIMAN KUMAR GUDDU CHAUDHARY SAROJ DEVI Male 20-10-2011 26 24 50 232

320260303204 AQIL ZAID RAFIQUE ALAM ANJUM AARA Male 06-03-2012 25 25 50 233

320260302391 SAYKA TABASSUM MD SHAMIM SAKINA KHATOON Female 02-07-2012 20 30 50 234

320260301175 SHIWAM KUMAR ASHOK PATHAK PUSHPA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 24 26 50 235

320260302298 SAURABH GOSWAMI MANO GOSWAMI SAMGITA DEVI Male 06-01-2009 22 27 49 236

320260304266 ALOK KUMAR VINOD YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 18 31 49 237

320260303082 SANDHYA KUMARI NARENDRA RAM SHIVANTI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 19 30 49 238

320260304184 RITESH KUMAR UMESH RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 14 35 49 239

320260303398 NAINA KUMARI RAVINDRA  YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 26 22 48 240

320260304277 SAURABH KUMAR VIRENDRA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 24-04-2011 23 24 47 241

320260301055 PRITI KUMARI AKHILESH RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 18 28 46 242
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320260303123 RAUKI KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARY SUSHAMA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 18 27 45 243

320260304272 KHUSBOO KUMARI VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 18 24 42 244

320260301253 USHA KUMARI BIRENDRA BHUIYAN LAKHIYA DEVI Female 02-06-2010 11 30 41 245

320260302155 KHUSHBU KUMARI JUGESH MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 05-11-2013 18 22 40 246

320260303351 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMSWARUP RAM RADHA DEVI Female 24-09-2010 7 23 30 247
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320260304286 SRISTY KUMARI VIVEK KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 15-01-2011 73 62 135 1

320260302053 ARCHANA KUMARI GOVIND MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 68 66 134 2

320260303050 TANAVI KUMARI MUTUNJAY VARMA NISHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 72 54 126 3

320260304147 PRIYANSHU KUMARI TRIVENI PANDEY GODAVRI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 64 59 123 4

320260303042 AYUSH PATEL MUNNA KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Male 14-01-2012 64 56 120 5

320260302273 ANANYA KUMARI MAHENDRA
VISHWAKARMA LALIT DEVI Female 01-01-2011 66 52 118 6

320260302328 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ VISHWAKARMA MADHU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 57 58 115 7

320260303396 SHANU KUMAR RAVI SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 52 112 8

320260304133 SADHANA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 11-03-2010 64 46 110 9

320260301282 BIMLESH KUMAR CHADRADEEP PRAJAPAT KUSUM KUMARI Male 15-07-2013 50 60 110 10

320260304174 SAKASHI PRIYA UMESH MEHTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 50 109 11

320260304176 RANJAN KUMAR UMESH PAL CHINTA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 39 67 106 12

320260303331 RESHMA KUMARI RAMJI PRASAD GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 53 105 13

320260303227 BAISNAVI KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 54 48 102 14

320260301198 SAGUPTA TABSUM BADRUDUZA ANSARI RIJWANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 48 53 101 15

320260302018 SIMPI KUMARI DIPNARAYAN SAW SAVITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 51 50 101 16

320260301225 RITIKA GUPTA BHIM KUMAR SAW PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 60 41 101 17

320260303544 SHOBHA KUMARI SARYU MEHTA NAGMATI DEVI Female 15-05-2010 54 46 100 18

320260302296 ANJALI KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR SHARMA SHARDA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 52 48 100 19

320260302280 DABLU KUMAR MAHESH SINGH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 50 99 20

320260304098 RIMA KUMARI SUNIL PRAJAPATI BHAGMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 46 99 21

320260301368 SHUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MEHTA MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 48 99 22

320260302253 SHANI KUMAR LT LAVKUMAR SINGH SAKUNTALA KUNWAR Male 12-10-2012 55 43 98 23

320260303582 GUNGUN KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 53 43 96 24

320260303419 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDRANATH MEHTA RINKI DEVI Male 11-11-2012 54 42 96 25

320260301234 SAKSHI BHUNESHWAR SHAW KULITA DEVI Female 12-07-2010 53 42 95 26

320260302197 RUPA KUMARI KRISHNA MURARI
PRAJAPATI FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 48 95 27

320260303465 ANUP PAL SANJAY PAL SUNITA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 60 35 95 28

320260301092 MOHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR VERMA NAGINA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 53 42 95 29

320260303132 ANUSHKA KUMARI PARASHNATH PRASAD UTTAM DEVI Female 23-01-2013 54 41 95 30

320260302065 SHIVANI KUMARI GUPTESHWAR MEHTA GAYATRI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 45 49 94 31

320260304114 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 52 42 94 32

320260301190 AMAN KUMAR BABLU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 08-06-2012 41 52 93 33

320260304292 KAJAL NARAYAN YATSALIM NARAYAN PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 40 52 92 34
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320260301063 ANKIT KUMAR AMARJEET PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 11-01-2013 45 47 92 35

320260304289 SNEHA KUMARI YAMUNA PRAJAPATI SARITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 52 40 92 36

320260304095 CHANDA KUMARI SUNIL PAL CHINTA DEVI Female 29-09-2010 49 42 91 37

320260301071 VAISHNAVI KUMARI AMIT SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 48 43 91 38

320260304048 SATYA KUMARI SRAVAN PASWAN PRABHA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 54 37 91 39

320260303280 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 17-02-2011 35 55 90 40

320260301162 AFSANA PRWEEN ASARAF ALI SAYADA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 43 47 90 41

320260303587 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR MEHTA ELAICHI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 47 43 90 42

320260303109 AKASH KUMAR OM PRAKASH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 45 45 90 43

320260301099 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 22-07-2012 47 43 90 44

320260301166 ASHU KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MONI KUMARI Male 03-12-2010 43 46 89 45

320260301338 AMAN KUMAR DEVNANDAN RAM SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 48 89 46

320260303176 ANUPRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV RAJMATI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 49 40 89 47

320260301021 KHUSHBOO KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MEHTA SHILA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 47 41 88 48

320260301100 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 12-08-2010 45 42 87 49

320260303237 PRINSH KUMAR RAJESH RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 40 87 50

320260303116 ANSHU KUMARI PANCHAM THAKUR TEARING DEVI Female 02-03-2010 48 38 86 51

320260302246 AKANKSHA KUMARI LAWLESH KUMAR SINHA GITA SINHA Female 01-04-2012 42 44 86 52

320260302359 BEAUTY MD JASIMUDDIN RUBANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 42 43 85 53

320260304251 RINKI KUMARI VINAY PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 41 85 54

320260303561 ADARSH GUPTA SATYENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA ANITA KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 40 45 85 55

320260303222 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Male 12-04-2011 39 45 84 56

320260301120 MAYAWATI KUMARI ANUJ MEHTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 44 84 57

320260304154 PRIYA KUMARI UDAY MEHTA PRATIMA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 35 49 84 58

320260301227 AMAN KUMAR BHIMRAJ VISHWAKARMA RITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 36 48 84 59

320260303367 LUCKY KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA SANGEETA Female 22-09-2012 43 41 84 60

320260303466 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY PAL KUSHUM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 36 84 61

320260301052 NISHI KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 14-06-2013 46 38 84 62

320260304175 SANJIV KUMAR UMESH MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 35 48 83 63

320260301391 SWEETY KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 43 39 82 64

320260303343 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMPYARE MEHTA JAYANTI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 35 47 82 65

320260301262 PRIYA KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 46 35 81 66

320260302226 LAXMI KUMARI LALAN RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 44 81 67
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320260303156 SALU KUMARI PRADEEP RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 18-06-2011 44 37 81 68

320260302152 TABASUM KHATUN JIYAUL HAQUE JAINAB KHATUN Female 07-01-2012 46 35 81 69

320260304248 VIBHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RAJAK KIRAN DEVI Female 29-10-2012 51 30 81 70

320260301348 ALKA KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH PREMA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 44 36 80 71

320260301127 KHUSHI KUMARI ARBIND MEHTA NIRMALA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 39 41 80 72

320260301339 CHANDAN KUMAR DEVNANDAN RAM SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 42 79 73

320260304167 ANAMIKA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 38 41 79 74

320260302044 BABLU KUMAR GIRJA PRASAD KAYSHLYA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 33 46 79 75

320260303068 NAITIK KUMAR NANDKISHOR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 21-07-2013 41 38 79 76

320260302010 SUSHMA KUMARI DINESH BAREE KIRAN DEVI Female 30-03-2011 39 39 78 77

320260302323 KARISHMA KUMARI MANOJ RAM DAULATI DEVII Female 01-01-2013 41 37 78 78

320260302009 PAPPU KUMAR DINDAYAL SINGH RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 45 77 79

320260303092 NAINA GUPTA NAVANIT KUMAR GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 34 43 77 80

320260302237 KAJAL KUMARI LALU PRASAD YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 33 44 77 81

320260303268 RANI KUMARI RAJU RAM KANTI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 34 42 76 82

320260303591 RUCHEE KUMARI SHATRUDHAN MEHTA SNEHLATA KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 39 37 76 83

320260303470 ARPANA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 32 43 75 84

320260304250 AMAN PAL VINAY PAL CHINTA DEVI Male 08-12-2010 50 24 74 85

320260303071 NANDANI KUMARI NANDU PRAJAPATI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-10-2011 35 39 74 86

320260302043 PRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 20-12-2012 33 41 74 87

320260303573 SHASHI KUMAR SHAMBHU MEHTA LILAWATI DEVI Male 07-01-2011 42 31 73 88

320260301107 PRATIK KUMAR ANIL SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 35 73 89

320260303439 GULAB SHAH SHAHJADI SALAMUDIN ANSARI FATMA KHATUN Female 06-11-2012 39 34 73 90

320260302206 SHARWAN KUMAR YADAV KRISHNA YADAV SONAWA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 24 49 73 91

320260302316 NISHU KUMARI MANOJ MEHTA GEETA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 32 41 73 92

320260303084 DURGAVATI KUMARI NARESH MEHTA SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 46 72 93

320260302289 GOLDI KUMARI MANGAL MEHTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 29 43 72 94

320260304036 ACHAL KUMARI SIKENDRA KUMAR MEHTA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 32 71 95

320260301389 PHURUTI KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 31 40 71 96

320260303303 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR RAMAVATAR MEHTA JIRA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 31 39 70 97

320260303530 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR SANTOSH SAW DHARAMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 31 70 98

320260301210 SONAM KUMARI BALINDRA RAM GAYTRI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 35 34 69 99

320260303473 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 32 37 69 100

320260302127 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Male 08-09-2012 31 38 69 101

320260303558 HARSH KUMAR SATYENDRA MEHTA URMILA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 32 37 69 102
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320260303425 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH RITESH KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 103

320260303284 ANSHU KUMARI RAM ASHISH
VISHWAKARMA ANITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 31 37 68 104

320260303445 POOJA KUMARI SAMTA SINGH AASHA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 40 28 68 105

320260302195 LAVKUSH KUMAR KISHOR PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Male 01-12-2012 27 41 68 106

320260303295 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMASHISH MEHTA GITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 36 32 68 107

320260301283 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SIMA Male 01-01-2012 36 31 67 108

320260303584 HARSH RAJ KUMAR SHANKAR RAM SUNAENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 37 67 109

320260303006 ANJALI KUMARI MITHLESH MEHTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 37 30 67 110

320260304237 ANAMIKA KUMARI VIKAS PRAJAPATI DEVANTI KUMARI Female 22-10-2012 32 35 67 111

320260303089 MANISH KUMAR NARESH RAM ASHA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 36 30 66 112

320260301353 NITU KUMARI DHANANJAY
VISHWAKARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 27-08-2011 34 32 66 113

320260301054 PALLVI KUMARI AKHILESH RAM USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 36 66 114

320260302134 AKRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 32 34 66 115

320260301040 RUPANJALI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 32 33 65 116

320260303378 AYUSH KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN BABY DEVI Male 20-01-2012 30 35 65 117

320260301372 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SANJU DEVI Female 05-11-2012 30 35 65 118

320260303182 ANKUSH KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV RAJMATI DEVI Male 13-02-2013 33 32 65 119

320260301095 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL MEHTA USHA KUMARI Female 20-11-2010 27 36 63 120

320260302305 ASHISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 27 36 63 121

320260303306 DAVENDRA KUMAR RAMBHAJAN MEHTA SUSHILA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 28 35 63 122

320260303107 SHIVAM KUMAR NRIPENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 28 35 63 123

320260304112 NIRMA KUMARI SURDYAL MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 124

320260301138 VARSHA KUMARI ARUN PRAKASH MEHTA BIMLA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 24 39 63 125

320260302196 NITISH KUMAR KRISHNA BHAGAT RANI DEVI Male 20-12-2012 30 33 63 126

320260301147 DIMPAL RAJ ARVIND KUMAR VERMA KANTI DEVI Male 31-07-2012 30 32 62 127

320260303293 JUHI KUMARI RAMANJAY YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 28 34 62 128

320260302243 KHUSHBU KUMARI LAV KUMAR SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 03-12-2012 32 30 62 129

320260303062 NANDANI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM PREMSHILA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 31 30 61 130

320260304298 ANU KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 24 37 61 131

320260303440 UMA KUMARI SALENDRA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 25 61 132

320260303133 JYOTI KUMARI PARASHURAM SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 29 32 61 133

320260303486 GUNJAN KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR ANUPA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 33 28 61 134

320260304093 AAYUSH KUMAR SUNIL MEHTA NIRU DEVI Male 09-11-2010 30 30 60 135
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320260301381 DIVYA KUMARI DHARMRAJ
VISHWAKARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 32 60 136

320260303464 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 29 30 59 137

320260301229 SUMAN KUMARI BHOLA CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 21 38 59 138

320260302300 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ BHUIYA SAVITA DEVI Female 18-03-2010 33 25 58 139

320260304279 PRIYA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-01-2012 23 35 58 140

320260303444 SARIK JAFAR SAMSER ALAM SABANAM KHTUN Male 09-05-2013 31 27 58 141

320260304252 SONI KUMARI VINAY PASWAN MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 33 57 142

320260303422 AFRIN PERWEEN REYAZUDDIN ANSARI ISHRAT PERWEEN Female 01-01-2011 28 29 57 143

320260303094 RIYA RANI NAVIN KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 32 57 144

320260301022 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 26 29 55 145

320260303159 SUGANDHA KUMARI PRADEEP SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 146

320260302291 NAINA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RAJAK PUJA KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 28 27 55 147

320260304006 RANI KUMARI SHIVANAND SINGH SWEETY DEVI Female 24-08-2012 23 32 55 148

320260302141 SUSHMA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 149

320260303539 RUPA KUMARI SARJU RAM RUPA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 25 29 54 150

320260302060 PRIYANKA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 18 36 54 151

320260303553 KARISHMA KUMARI SATYANARAYANA YADAV MALTIN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 20 33 53 152

320260303061 CHANDANI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM PRAM SHILA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 22 31 53 153

320260302275 PRITI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 22 31 53 154

320260301218 NIKIL KUMAR BASANT PASWAN GYANTI KUNWAR Male 27-06-2012 28 25 53 155

320260303125 RANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RAJAK PHULA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 19 34 53 156

320260302236 PAWAN KUMAR LALLU YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 05-05-2009 21 31 52 157

320260302266 SAURABH KUMAR MAHENDRA PRAJPATI RITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 28 24 52 158

320260301231 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA MEHTA USHA DEVI Female 23-08-2013 23 28 51 159

320260302098 RAUSHAN KUMAR JAGNARAYAN RAM CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 29 50 160

320260301266 AMARJIT KUMAR BIRENDRA VISHWAKARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 20 30 50 161

320260301365 ARCHANA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 22 24 46 162

320260301357 ARUN KUMAR DHARAMRAJ YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 18 27 45 163

320260303046 PRITI KUMARI MUNNA RAM SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 27 44 164

320260304104 VISHNU KUMAR SUNIL SINGH RINA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 16 24 40 165
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320260301377 GOLU KUMAR DHARMENDRA THAKUR BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 74 61 135 1

320260302290 ANUSKA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 70 61 131 2

320260302194 AANAND KUMAR SINGH KISHOR KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 65 130 3

320260303054 AARTI KUMARI NAGENDRA MEHATA SANJU DEVI Female 20-11-2012 67 63 130 4

320260301126 NIDHI KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI Female 20-11-2012 63 63 126 5

320260301219 ATUL KUMAR GAUTAM BASANT PRAJAPAT GYANTI DEVI Male 11-03-2011 63 59 122 6

320260301134 RIYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 70 52 122 7

320260301352 SHIMPI KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH SUNINA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 60 60 120 8

320260301359 SURUTI KUMARI DHARMENDR KUMAR
SINGH LALITA KUMARI Female 30-11-2012 70 49 119 9

320260302167 PRIYA KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUDHARY GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 68 47 115 10

320260304069 AYUSH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 04-10-2012 54 58 112 11

320260303586 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARWAN BAITHA ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 64 109 12

320260303543 GAUTAM KUMAR SAROJ SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 53 56 109 13

320260303342 SWEETY  KUMARI RAMPRAWESH YADEV URMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 50 57 107 14

320260301287 MANTU KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN SONIYA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 46 57 103 15

320260304188 BIPUL KUMAR UPENDRA BAITHA SAKUNTLA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 53 103 16

320260302113 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAYENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-10-2013 49 53 102 17

320260304022 KANCHAN KUMARI SHUBHAS YADEV LALMUNI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 51 50 101 18

320260301117 ANAND KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 43 99 19

320260303457 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
PRAJAPATI SUMANTI DEVI Male 25-01-2011 52 47 99 20

320260301386 RIYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 48 50 98 21

320260302011 SHOBHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 17-12-2010 43 54 97 22

320260302327 PRAKASH KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR AANTI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 42 53 95 23

320260302066 BARUN KUMAR GUPTESHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA POONAM DEVI Male 23-02-2012 49 46 95 24

320260301026 AANAD KUMAR AJAY PRAJAPAT MANJU DEVI Male 03-07-2011 48 46 94 25

320260302261 RAMAKANT KUMAR MAHENDRA BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 46 48 94 26

320260303083 ARYAN PRAKASH NARESH KUMAR MEHTA PRATIMA KUMARI Male 07-07-2013 41 53 94 27

320260301314 AKASH KUMAR DASARATH PRAJAPATI SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 46 93 28

320260304160 RIYA KUMARI UDAY YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 52 41 93 29

320260304183 RAHUL KUMAR UMESH RAM SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 51 91 30

320260301251 AYUSH KUMAR BIPIN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 19-05-2011 51 40 91 31

320260303027 SUPRIYA KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR DEEPA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 41 50 91 32

320260301340 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH DEWKUMAR SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 37 54 91 33
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320260303326 SHILPI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 34

320260303491 ANUPRIYA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 26-07-2010 36 51 87 35

320260302013 KHUSBU KUMARI DINESH RAM SONI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 48 39 87 36

320260303390 YUSHU RAJ RAVI KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 43 44 87 37

320260304149 JYOTI KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-08-2013 44 43 87 38

320260303456 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
PRAJAPATI SUMANTI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 41 45 86 39

320260301335 CHHOTI KUMARI DEVENDRA YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 38 84 40

320260301122 RAGANI KUMARI ANUJ SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 46 83 41

320260301374 ANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH KALAWATI KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 37 46 83 42

320260303163 BIBEK KUMAR PANDEY PRADIP KUMAR PANDEY DURGAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 47 82 43

320260302182 PRINCE KUMAR KAMTA PASWAN RESHAM DEVI Male 10-03-2012 43 39 82 44

320260301268 PRAKASH KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV DEWANTI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 38 44 82 45

320260303593 SHALINI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN MEHTA LALITA DEVI Female 13-03-2010 34 47 81 46

320260304233 RICHA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV AMRITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 46 35 81 47

320260303188 NIBHA BHARTI PREM KUMAR SUMANTI DEVI Female 27-01-2013 39 40 79 48

320260301248 SURAJ KUMAR BINOD SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 14-07-2010 39 39 78 49

320260303404 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 39 39 78 50

320260302074 KRITI KUMARI HARENDRA PASWAN SURYAKANTI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 39 39 78 51

320260301182 ESHIKA KUMARI ATISH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 04-09-2011 43 35 78 52

320260302297 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANJAY RAM SARITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 35 43 78 53

320260303003 RITIKA KUMARI MITHLESH CHAUDHARY SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 45 77 54

320260303350 MANISH KUMAR RAMSUNDAR RAM DHARMSHALA DEVI Male 13-05-2011 35 42 77 55

320260303081 NIKI KUMARI NARENDRA RAM MALATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 44 77 56

320260304227 NITISH KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 48 29 77 57

320260301011 SUMITRA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 29-09-2013 34 43 77 58

320260302085 SUCHIT KUMAR INDRADEV RAM MANORAMA KUNWAR Male 01-01-2011 37 39 76 59

320260301002 PRIYA MUSKAN AADITYA NARAYAN
BAITHA GUDIYA KUMARI Female 05-08-2013 31 45 76 60

320260301086 ANCHAL KUMARI ANANT THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 34 75 61

320260301187 PAYAL KUMARI BABALU KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 05-07-2011 33 41 74 62

320260304015 BEBI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR
CHAUDHRI SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 45 29 74 63

320260303269 PINKI KUMARI RAJU SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 35 39 74 64

320260302332 PALAK KUMARI MANTU GUPTA RUPA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 31 43 74 65

320260304038 RISHI KUMAR SIYARAM CHAURASIYA SUNITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 33 41 74 66
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320260304062 DIVYA KUMARI SUDAMA RAM SATI DEVI Female 23-06-2014 32 42 74 67

320260302078 PUJA KUMARI HARIDWAR PASWAN LAKHPATIYA DEVI Female 02-06-2010 33 40 73 68

320260303091 MD IRSHAD ALAM NAUSHAD ALAM SHAH JAHAN KHATOON Male 24-06-2011 31 42 73 69

320260303255 ANISHA KUMARI RAJNIKANT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 36 73 70

320260302068 AMUL KUMAR GUPTSHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 17-11-2010 35 37 72 71

320260303254 AMIT KUMAR RAJNIKANT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 37 72 72

320260304206 SANOJ KUMAR UPENDRA SAW KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 34 71 73

320260301257 SHRISTI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 19-03-2011 27 44 71 74

320260304200 RAJA KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 02-03-2012 27 44 71 75

320260304100 NISHU KUMARI SUNIL RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 27 44 71 76

320260301346 VIVEK KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR
SINGH SONI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 25 45 70 77

320260303503 ANJANI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARI RAJANTI DEVI Female 28-04-2010 31 38 69 78

320260301318 VANDANA KUMARI DAYA SINGH AASHA DEVI Female 15-01-2014 27 42 69 79

320260302174 BISHNU KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD SONI RADHA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 34 34 68 80

320260302268 SHIWANI KUMARI MAHENDRA RAJAK PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 28 40 68 81

320260304148 NITISH KUMAR TUNTUN BAITHA PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 31 67 82

320260303463 GUDIYA KUMARI SANJAY MEHTA RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 35 66 83

320260303382 LAXMI KUMARI RANJIT SINGH RUPWANTI DEVI Female 03-10-2013 27 39 66 84

320260303451 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARI PRABHA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 35 30 65 85

320260301105 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANIL SINGH INDU DEVI Female 19-05-2011 34 30 64 86

320260303413 ABHIMANYU KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 45 64 87

320260303480 PAWAN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH TETARI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 27 37 64 88

320260302050 JANSAN KUMAR GORAKH SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 89

320260304136 MUNI KUMARI SURESH RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 36 62 90

320260304179 SUGANDHA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 38 62 91

320260301106 NIDHI KUMARI ANIL SINGH DHANVANTI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 31 31 62 92

320260302216 OMPRAKASH KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD LALTI DEVI Male 05-06-2007 25 35 60 93

320260301136 ARATI KUMARI ARUN PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 30 29 59 94

320260302281 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 19-12-2011 18 39 57 95

320260303557 NIRAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM DHRAMVATI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 29 28 57 96

320260301163 VISHAL KUMAR ASHOK BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 08-08-2011 21 35 56 97

320260303052 UTTAM KUMAR NAGENDRA CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 23-01-2012 24 31 55 98

320260303235 SONAM KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 34 54 99

320260303044 SHAPANA KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 03-03-2012 25 29 54 100
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320260303040 RITIKA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH SONI DEVI Female 28-09-2013 20 34 54 101

320260301288 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 30-12-2010 30 23 53 102

320260303047 VIDHALXMI KUMARI MUNNA SONI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 31 52 103

320260303479 AKANKSHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 26 51 104

320260303369 RIYA KUMARI RANJEET SAW MAMATA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 24 26 50 105

320260303051 SANNY KUMAR NAGENDRA BHAGAT MUNNI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 21 28 49 106

320260303315 SANNI KUMAR RAMESH CHAUDARI MAITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 29 47 107

320260304066 KAJAL KUMARI SUDARSHAN SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-05-2013 23 24 47 108

320260302153 SHIWANI KUMARI JOGENDRA PAL MAMTA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 18 28 46 109

320260303333 MANISH KUMAR RAMJIT RAM GAURI DEVI Male 21-10-2013 24 22 46 110

Merit List For Model School  |  District: AURANGABAD  |  Page 50  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: AURANGABAD     Block: RAFIGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260303288 KRISH KUMAR RAM KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-06-2012 76 68 144 1

320260303552 BANTI KUMARI SATYANAND VERMA KANCHAN KUMARI Female 22-07-2011 65 68 133 2

320260301118 ANSHIKA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 68 63 131 3

320260303385 AMAN KUMAR RANJIT THAKUR SUSHMA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 72 58 130 4

320260302367 ROKHSAR PRAWEEN MD MONAZIR RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 20-04-2012 67 61 128 5

320260303250 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAW PRATIMA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 67 53 120 6

320260301350 SAKSHM KUMAR DHANANJAY SINGH BYUTI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 62 58 120 7

320260302173 VINEET KUMAR KAMLESH PRAJAPATI DEVANTI DEVI Male 19-08-2010 63 56 119 8

320260301068 GUNGUN KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 11-07-2010 59 56 115 9

320260303510 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 63 47 110 10

320260303220 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 09-07-2010 60 48 108 11

320260301315 SONU KUMAR DASHRATH RAJAK GEETA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 57 51 108 12

320260303247 ANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR GUPTA RENU KUMARI Female 09-05-2013 58 50 108 13

320260301273 SHIWANI KUMARI BRAJESH DAS KANTI DEVI Female 21-12-2013 56 52 108 14

320260304282 PRINCE KUMAR VISHNU KUMAR SONI PRITI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 57 48 105 15

320260303065 SAKSHI KUMARI NAKUL KUMAR RUNI DEVI Female 09-02-2011 58 45 103 16

320260304033 JYOTISH KUMAR SIKANDER LAL SARITA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 45 58 103 17

320260303526 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAZAK PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 59 44 103 18

320260304031 PANKAJ KUMAR SIKANDAR VERMA PUNAM DEVI Male 15-03-2014 59 44 103 19

320260302398 MD.IRSAD MD.MUMTAJ NURJAHAN KHATOON Male 17-10-2010 54 48 102 20

320260301097 VINOD KUMAR ANIL PRAJAPAT YASHODA DEVI Male 08-12-2010 56 46 102 21

320260304215 BHAGIRATH SHARMA VIDYANAND SHARMA SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 49 100 22

320260301290 RAUNAK RAJ CHANDRABHUSHANKUMA
RSINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 44 56 100 23

320260304020 SUHANI KUMAI SHRIKANT KUMAR SUSHAMA KUMARI Female 23-10-2012 56 42 98 24

320260303266 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJU PRAJAPATI POONAM DEVI Male 13-01-2011 51 46 97 25

320260302356 SANIYA PARWEEN MD JAFIR SAHINA KHATOON Female 11-12-2010 55 39 94 26

320260303185 GAURAV KUMAR PRASIDH PRAJAPATI BASANTI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 51 43 94 27

320260301043 KUNDAN KUMAR AJIT SINGH NITU DEVI Male 05-11-2011 45 48 93 28

320260302103 SAURABH KUMAR JANARDHAN SINGH PUTUL DEVI Male 29-09-2012 51 42 93 29

320260302032 KAIF MISBAH FAISAL MISBAH NAGHMA KAUSAR Male 31-10-2012 49 44 93 30

320260303172 RAGINI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 16-03-2013 45 48 93 31

320260303424 SHRISTY KUMARI RITESH KUMAR GUPTA AMRITA KUMARI Female 24-04-2012 49 43 92 32

320260303263 SHRUTI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 11-10-2013 51 40 91 33

320260304275 RANI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV PREMSHILA KUMARI Female 17-02-2012 50 40 90 34
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320260301300 WATAN KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR DAS GITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 49 40 89 35

320260301049 CHHOTU KUMAR AKHILESH MISTRI RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 43 88 36

320260302388 SHAKIB RAZA MD SHAKIL AHMAED GULSHAN PARWEEN Male 01-08-2011 38 48 86 37

320260301066 MD FAIJAN AMIR HUSSAIN RUBI KHATOON Male 13-09-2012 36 50 86 38

320260302171 KANCHAN KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Female 17-08-2011 37 48 85 39

320260303261 JAYKANT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 11-09-2014 44 41 85 40

320260303171 ANAND KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI DEVI Male 30-07-2011 47 34 81 41

320260303126 ROHIT KUMAR PAPPU LAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 38 42 80 42

320260301090 JYOTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PAL RAJMUNI DEVI Female 24-10-2011 37 42 79 43

320260303574 MUNNI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH FULPATI DEVI Female 08-07-2011 33 43 76 44

320260302041 ARADHANA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 27-08-2014 33 43 76 45

320260304012 CHITRANJAN KUMAR SHIVPUJAN BHUIYAN MUNNI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 28 47 75 46

320260304029 MARIYA KUMARI SIKANDAR CHAUHAN SUSHMA DEVI Female 20-11-2010 32 42 74 47

320260301164 NITISH KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARI SABITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 40 34 74 48

320260301239 ANJALI KUMARI BIJENDRA YADAV CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 34 74 49

320260304128 RIKAM KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 04-08-2011 40 33 73 50

320260302314 DIPAK KUMAR MANOJ LAL DEVANTI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 35 38 73 51

320260301188 RICHA KUMARI BABAN RAZAK RITA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 30 43 73 52

320260303278 SHVVETA KUMARI RAKESH RAJAK PUJA DEVI Female 26-07-2014 40 33 73 53

320260303120 PRIYANKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 36 71 54

320260304082 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 35 36 71 55

320260303200 CHANDNI KUMARI PUTUSH SAW PUJA DEVI Female 31-03-2013 33 38 71 56

320260302102 NAFIS ALIYA JAINUL ABEDIN RUBI AFROZ Female 05-10-2010 31 39 70 57

320260302371 MD HASAN ANSARI MD NASIRUDDIN ANSARI HASINA KHATOON Male 14-01-2013 32 37 69 58

320260303328 SALONI KUMARI RAMESH YADAV MINA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 28 40 68 59

320260302217 BASANTI KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAM GYANTI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 27 40 67 60

320260301143 SHIVAM KUMAR ARVIND DAS DULARI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 34 33 67 61

320260303340 VINIT KUMAR RAMPRAVESH DAS USHA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 26 41 67 62

320260301241 RAHUL RAJ BIMLESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 01-09-2013 27 40 67 63

320260301221 SANJANA BEERA PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 13-07-2010 24 42 66 64

320260301312 MANJU KUMARI COLLEGE YADAV SONI KUMARI Female 30-09-2011 34 32 66 65

320260302395 ABDUL SAMAD MD. BHOLU ASMA PRAWEEN Male 05-09-2012 32 34 66 66

320260303516 SHIMA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV VIMLA DEVI Female 10-10-2009 34 31 65 67

320260304119 NAITIK KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN NIRMLA DEVI Male 09-07-2011 31 34 65 68

320260301185 SONU KUMAR AWDESH DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 35 30 65 69
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320260302383 SAIMA KHATOON MD SAUKAT ALI SAMINA KHATOON Female 05-11-2011 35 30 65 70

320260303063 KHUSHBU KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 28 37 65 71

320260302125 ANU KUMARI JITAN MANJHI DAULTI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 29 36 65 72

320260303411 PRIYANSU KUMAR RAVINDRA SAW KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-09-2012 25 39 64 73

320260304056 CHINKI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 23-02-2013 37 26 63 74

320260301223 ANJALI KUMARI BHIKHARI CHAUHAN MUNIYA DEVI Female 12-06-2010 30 32 62 75

320260301324 KHUSHI KUMARI DEEPAK PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 26 36 62 76

320260301237 DEEPAK KUMAR BIJENDRA MISTRI LALPADI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 27 61 77

320260303078 PIYUSH RAJ NARENDRA BHAGAT RANJU DEVI Male 10-01-2013 30 31 61 78

320260301394 JYOTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 36 23 59 79

320260304137 SHASHI KUMAR SURYADAYAL PRAJAPATI RUBI DEVI Male 20-12-2012 27 30 57 80

320260302321 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 25 31 56 81

320260304126 NITU KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 18 37 55 82

320260303017 NASHIMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SALIM MOBINA KHATOON Female 02-04-2013 30 25 55 83

320260302086 QAMAR RAZA IRAM JAHAN ERAM JHAN Male 01-01-2013 29 25 54 84

320260302378 MD IMRAN ALAM MD SABIR SHAHNAZ KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 21 32 53 85

320260303588 PRITAM KUMAR SHARWAN PASWAN AARTI DEVI Male 18-01-2012 21 31 52 86

320260303138 VIKEE KUMAR PAVAN PASWAN SAROGA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 21 31 52 87

320260301269 PRITY KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV INDU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 18 33 51 88

320260303298 NISHA KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV FEKANI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 24 26 50 89

320260301051 ANKIT KUMAR AKHILESH PASWAN KAMALA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 22 28 50 90

320260303260 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA RAJU GUPTA KAVITA DEVI Male 14-09-2014 19 30 49 91

320260302271 SHALONI KUMARI MAHENDRA RIKIYASAN RANJU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 16 25 41 92
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320260403030 NAVYA KUMARI RAJA RAM PATHAK RESHAM DEVI Female 15-12-2011 65 60 125 1

320260402045 ANSHU KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 64 58 122 2

320260403169 AMISHA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SINGATA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 67 54 121 3

320260402307 CHIKKU DAS PAWAN HARIJAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 60 118 4

320260403320 SUSHIL KUMAR UDAY NARAYAN MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 60 55 115 5

320260401331 SONAKSHI KUMARI HARE RAM SINGH BANDANA DEVI Female 19-02-2013 60 54 114 6

320260402272 ANSHIKA RANI PANKAJ KUMAR MANJHI NUTAN KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 52 61 113 7

320260403221 ARPANA KUMARI SHEKHAR SAH REENA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 59 53 112 8

320260403289 SONI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 57 54 111 9

320260401317 KRISHNA KUMAR GUDDU PRASAD SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 55 56 111 10

320260402231 SAXI KUMARI NILESH SHRMA RUPPAM SHARMA Female 01-01-2011 61 48 109 11

320260403303 AMAN RAJ SURENDER KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 59 50 109 12

320260401039 ANSHU KUMARI AMIT THAKUR MINA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 64 44 108 13

320260402309 HIMANSHU KUMAR PANDIT PAWAN KUMAR PANDIT SULOCHNA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 61 46 107 14

320260402235 NISHA BHARTI NIRAJ MANDAL LAXMI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 52 52 104 15

320260401318 RITESH KUMAR GUDDU PURYA SUGANDHA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 57 46 103 16

320260403317 MILAN KUMAR TINKU KUMAR SAIN SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 51 102 17

320260401108 KARISHMA KUMARI BABLU SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 61 41 102 18

320260401239 GOURAV KUMAR DHANANJAY SAH RANJANA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 55 46 101 19

320260402217 SAKSHI KUMARI NARASH MANDAL SHEROMANI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 49 51 100 20

320260402061 SATYAM KUMAR LAKHAN SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 52 48 100 21

320260402137 SAFINA KHATOON MD IQBAL AISA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 57 42 99 22

320260403353 ANKUSH KUMAR YADAV VINAY KUMAR YADAU KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 50 49 99 23

320260401247 SAGUN KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SHYAMLATA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 47 52 99 24

320260403380 LAVKUSH KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD
CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 18-06-2012 47 52 99 25

320260402277 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 51 99 26

320260403148 SURAJ KUMAR SAJAN SAH REENU DEVI Male 12-11-2011 47 51 98 27

320260401264 ANSHU KUMARI DILIP MANDAL SUSHMA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 55 43 98 28

320260403140 PRAGATI KUMARI RUPESH CHANDRA
THAKUR MALA DEVI Female 30-09-2010 48 49 97 29

320260402153 ANJALI KUMARI MITHUN KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 11-10-2011 55 42 97 30

320260402301 SOHANA KUMARI PARVASH MANDAL BABI DEVI Female 17-02-2012 48 49 97 31

320260402169 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 14-03-2012 50 47 97 32

320260402093 TANISHA KUMARI MAHESH SINGH RIMJHIM DEVI Female 07-04-2012 51 45 96 33
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320260403084 SONAM SNEHA RAKESH SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 29-02-2012 53 42 95 34

320260402005 SONAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAY JULI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 48 47 95 35

320260403100 RUKMANI KUMARI RAMESH PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 26-12-2012 48 47 95 36

320260403146 RIYA KUMARI SADANAND THAKUR SINDHU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 41 53 94 37

320260401053 SOHANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BAIDY NITU KUMARI BAIDYA Female 06-12-2012 49 45 94 38

320260402326 RUCHI KUMARI PINTU PRASAD SINGH MONIKA KUMARI Female 13-02-2013 45 49 94 39

320260402072 RAJ KUMAR LALU HARIJAN NISHA BHARTI Male 21-11-2011 42 51 93 40

320260401353 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR JANARDAR MANDAL SUDRAREKHA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 49 44 93 41

320260401298 RISHU KUMAR GHANSHYAM
CHOUDHARY SHILPI DEVI Male 08-09-2012 47 46 93 42

320260402308 RIYA RANI PAWAN KUMAR ISHWAR SIMA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 42 50 92 43

320260403286 PREETI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RINKU KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 49 43 92 44

320260403194 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SWEETY DEVI Female 28-09-2012 50 42 92 45

320260402197 SWITI KUMARI MUNILAL PANDIT LALLITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 51 40 91 46

320260401143 SAKSHI PRIYA BHAVESH SINGH RUKMANI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 54 37 91 47

320260403318 SHAKTI PRIYA TINKU PATTR VEENA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 41 49 90 48

320260402145 HEMANSHU RAJ MITHILESH KUMAR
MANDAL JANKI DEVI Male 24-03-2012 49 41 90 49

320260402284 SRISHTI KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV DURGA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 46 43 89 50

320260402305 PRACHI KUMARI PAVAN SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 05-10-2010 40 48 88 51

320260401131 ANKITA KUMARI BASUKI KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RAJNI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 45 43 88 52

320260401048 NEHA BHARTI ANIL CHOUDHARI JANKEY DEVI Female 01-06-2012 50 38 88 53

320260403311 SHABNAM KUMARI TARKESHWAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 02-10-2012 40 48 88 54

320260402110 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-08-2013 46 42 88 55

320260401054 ROUNAK RAJ ANIL KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 44 43 87 56

320260403056 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR INDHU DEVI Male 23-03-2012 48 39 87 57

320260403090 SUJIT KUMAR RAMANAND PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 28-08-2011 40 46 86 58

320260402358 DHANVANTI PRIYA PRAMUKH KUMAR
MANDAL SAMRITA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 44 42 86 59

320260403244 RADHIKA KUMARI SINTU SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 47 39 86 60

320260402302 VAISHNAVEE CHOUDHARY PARVEEN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY DIMPAL KUMARI Female 03-05-2012 40 46 86 61

320260402313 LAXMI KUMARI PAWAN MAHTO GUNJA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 41 45 86 62

320260402170 KOMAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHOUDARI DULARI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 43 43 86 63

320260401217 SWATI PRIYA CHITRANJAN KUMAR
SINGH SANYUKTA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 50 36 86 64
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320260403038 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJENDER YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 42 85 65

320260401233 KRITIKA ANAND DEVENDRA MEHTA SANGITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 48 37 85 66

320260402266 VISHAL KUMAR PANKAJ DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 07-04-2012 39 46 85 67

320260403152 DOLI KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR SHABNAM DEVI Female 12-09-2012 39 46 85 68

320260401290 MOUSAM KUMARI FANTUSH PANDIT FUTUSH DEVI Female 09-07-2011 44 40 84 69

320260403010 RITIKA KUMARI PRINCE CHOUDHARY SEEMA KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 45 39 84 70

320260402314 RADHIKA KUMARI PAWAN SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 17-06-2013 37 47 84 71

320260401088 RISHIKANT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR SABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 39 44 83 72

320260403054 BISHWAKARMA KUMARI RAJESH TANTI SANGEETA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 44 38 82 73

320260402288 PRIYANKA KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 38 44 82 74

320260402151 SAKSHI PRIYA MITHLESH MAHTO NUTAN DEVI Female 18-08-2012 47 35 82 75

320260401102 NISHA KUMARI AWDHESH SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 21-08-2012 45 36 81 76

320260403141 SHIVANI PRIYA SACHINDRA KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 11-09-2012 40 41 81 77

320260402027 SAKSHI KUMARI KAMDEO YADAV VANDANA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 35 46 81 78

320260403276 RISHU KUMAR SUJIT RAY REENU DEVI Male 15-02-2011 40 40 80 79

320260402210 VARSHA KUMARI NAKUL PANDEET DOLI DEVI Female 26-06-2011 39 41 80 80

320260403302 RITU KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 33 47 80 81

320260401030 ARCHANA KUMARI AMARKANT RAJAK RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 39 79 82

320260401028 MANVI KUMARI AMARJEET GOSWAMI VANDANA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 41 38 79 83

320260401044 SARITA KUMARI ANANDI MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Female 25-11-2010 45 33 78 84

320260403007 SHOURYA KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY TWINKAL KUMARI Female 06-02-2012 39 39 78 85

320260403114 AMAN KUMAR RANJEET GOSWAMI NANDANI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 43 35 78 86

320260401255 BRAHAMDEV KUMAR DILIP CHOUDHARY CHANCHALA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 41 36 77 87

320260403108 NAVIN KUMAR RAMRUP DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 38 77 88

320260401315 PUJA KUMARI GUDDU MARIK TINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 40 77 89

320260402126 SWATI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV NOOTAN KUMARI Female 04-02-2012 38 38 76 90

320260401115 SANNI KUMAR CHOUDHARI BAIYAND NAND
CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 37 38 75 91

320260403214 PRATIGYA RANI SHANIDEV KAPRI PARWATI KUMARI Female 04-08-2012 35 40 75 92

320260403355 NIBHA KUMARI VINOD DAS MANORMA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 30 45 75 93

320260403066 PAYAL KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN RUBI KUMARI Female 20-09-2011 41 33 74 94

320260403229 KRISHNA DEV KUMAR SHYAM MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 38 74 95

320260401147 AYUSHI KUMARI BHOLA MANDAL SULOCHANA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 36 38 74 96

320260401363 PRIYA MANDAL JAYPAL MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI MANDAL Female 07-09-2012 37 37 74 97

320260402121 NAYANA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 38 35 73 98
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320260403316 AADESH KUMAR TINKORI DAS BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 39 73 99

320260402330 KARANTI KUMAR PRADEEP MANDAL SARITTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 42 72 100

320260402143 JYOTI KUMARI MINTU DAS JAYMANTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 40 32 72 101

320260401343 KAJAL KUMARI HIRALAL KAPRI PINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2010 36 35 71 102

320260403111 SARASWATI RANI RANDHIR KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 10-06-2011 34 37 71 103

320260402256 UMANG KUMAR OM PRAKASH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 29-09-2011 29 42 71 104

320260402166 PALLAVI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 07-08-2012 38 33 71 105

320260401207 BISHAL KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH G K Male 13-03-2011 33 37 70 106

320260402162 CHANDAN KUMAR MUKESH KAPARI CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 40 70 107

320260401098 ARNAV KUMAR ATAL KUMAR MANDAL KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 24-01-2012 40 30 70 108

320260402255 RITA KUMARI OKIL HARIJAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 37 33 70 109

320260402173 RANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 33 37 70 110

320260403126 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAVISH PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Female 13-08-2013 30 40 70 111

320260403261 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH SAH SULOCHANA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 39 30 69 112

320260401365 BEAUTY KUMARI JAYRAM SINGH JASUDA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 41 28 69 113

320260402242 SUGANDHA KUMARI NIRANJAN MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 37 32 69 114

320260403168 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SHANGAHI REKHA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 40 29 69 115

320260403155 SONI KUMARI SANJAY BAIDYA INDU DEVI Female 16-06-2012 32 37 69 116

320260401203 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 33 35 68 117

320260401045 SAVITRI KUMARI ANANT PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 34 34 68 118

320260402320 RADHA KUMARI PHULO TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 34 34 68 119

320260403125 MONI KUMARI RAVINDRA SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 29 39 68 120

320260402230 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH NILESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 28-06-2011 30 37 67 121

320260401060 VARSHA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 33 34 67 122

320260402177 DURGI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 29 38 67 123

320260401220 SATRUGHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARI HARIJAN LAXMI DEVI Male 06-02-2013 38 29 67 124

320260402068 SWATI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR BHAGAT JULI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 31 34 65 125

320260401179 PARSHURAM KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR DAS KHUSBOO DEVI Male 18-12-2011 25 40 65 126

320260403331 RAJ KUMAR UTTAM PANJIYARA DEVKI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 30 34 64 127

320260403223 VISHAL KUMAR SHIV NANDAN HARIJAN RANJANA KUMARI Male 01-04-2012 31 33 64 128

320260402067 KARAN KUMAR LALAN CHOUDHARI KHUSHBOO Male 01-01-2011 27 36 63 129

320260401117 ARUCHI PRIYA BAJRANGI DAS SIMA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 27 36 63 130

320260403149 MUNNI KUMARI SAKAL HARIJAN MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 131

320260403153 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANDIP YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 27 36 63 132

320260403187 GOURAV KUMAR SANOJ DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 31 32 63 133

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BANKA  |  Page 4  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BANKA     Block: AMARPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260403248 CHANDANI KUMARI SIRMAL DAS SUMA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 23 39 62 134

320260403094 JULI KUMARI RAMDAS HARIJAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 29 62 135

320260403209 DIVYASWARUPA KUMARI SATYAWAN KUMAR SAVITRI KUMARI Female 18-10-2012 30 32 62 136

320260402102 ANSHU KUMARI MANIKANT CHOUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 32 30 62 137

320260403292 VISHEKHA KUMARI SUNIL SAH ARCHANA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 31 31 62 138

320260402172 RUPA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KAPRI USHA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 27 34 61 139

320260401017 PRINCE KUMAR AJEET SHA BHAWANI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 36 25 61 140

320260403368 PINKI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 23 37 60 141

320260402344 ANSHIKA RANI PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 34 25 59 142

320260401057 HEMANT KUMAR ANIL MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 34 58 143

320260402351 RAJ RANI PRAMOD DAS DROPADI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 23 58 144

320260401118 MOHIT KUMAR BAJRANGI DAS BINDU DEVI Male 30-07-2012 30 28 58 145

320260403364 SWATI KUMARI VIPIN MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 28-02-2011 23 34 57 146

320260403185 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR RAJAK PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 25 32 57 147

320260401100 RAKESH KUMAR AVADHESH MANDAL KRANTI DEVI Male 26-10-2010 25 31 56 148

320260401114 PIYOUSH KUMAR BAIJNATH TANTI JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 26 56 149

320260403358 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 26 56 150

320260402040 ANNU KUMARI KESHAV KUMAR JULI KUMARI Female 09-08-2012 18 38 56 151

320260402300 SRI KANT KUMAR PARSHURAM MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Male 13-02-2013 26 30 56 152

320260401062 SATAYAM KUMAR ANIL SAH RUPA DEVI Male 17-03-2013 22 34 56 153

320260401303 SHOBHA KUMARI GOKUL TANTI BANDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 25 55 154

320260403270 KANCHAN KUMARI SUBODH SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 28 27 55 155

320260403011 SONAKSHI  KUMARI PRITAM GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-02-2012 24 31 55 156

320260402109 ANKUSH KUMAR MANOHAR KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUSHMITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 20 35 55 157

320260401181 LAXMI KUMARI BIPIN MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 24 31 55 158

320260401202 LOVELY KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 25 28 53 159

320260401034 RUCHI KUMARI AMBIKA DAS BIJLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 30 53 160

320260402175 SAMAR KUMAR NAYAK MUKESH KUMAR NAYAK JLI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 21 32 53 161

320260401075 MADHU KUMARI ARVIND PANJHA NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 29 53 162

320260401362 PUNAM SHASTRI JAYKISUN DAS PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-09-2013 21 32 53 163

320260401259 SUNITA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RANJI DEVI Female 05-05-2010 24 28 52 164

320260402261 SAVITRI KUMARI PAGLU DAS ANJU DEVI Female 02-12-2011 27 24 51 165

320260402355 PUJA KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 24 27 51 166
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320260403121 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA RATANJAY SHARMA PRITI KUMARI Male 14-08-2011 24 26 50 167

320260401014 AMARJEET KUMAR AJAY MANDAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 22 50 168

320260402100 ADARSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MANGAL PRASAD
CHOUDHARY NISHA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 27 23 50 169

320260402060 DEEPAK KUMAR LADDU MARIK PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 15-09-2011 21 28 49 170

320260402237 MOHIT KUMAR NIRANJAN DAS BIJLI DEVI Male 13-08-2013 17 32 49 171

320260403027 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR TANTI SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 23 26 49 172

320260401151 SHIKSHA KUMARI BHOTI YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 11-12-2010 24 24 48 173

320260402159 MANGLI KUMARI MOTI PANDIT MANORMA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 21 22 43 174

320260401031 SUPRIYA KUMARI AMARLAL DAS PREMLATA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 7 36 43 175

320260401076 MITHILESH KUMAR ARVIND PANJHA NUTAN DEVI Male 18-09-2011 11 28 39 176

320260402147 SANJANA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 30-08-2013 20 19 39 177

320260403266 SONALI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 13 25 38 178

320260402034 PRITAM KUMAR KAPILDEV PRASAD SINGH SMITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 2 32 34 179

320260401142 ARJUN KUMAR BHASHO TANTI RUPNI DEVI Male 31-03-2012 17 11 28 180

320260401152 ARTI KUMARI BHRAT KUMR BANDANA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 2 18 20 181
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320260401213 RITESH KUMAR CHANDUL MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 68 55 123 1

320260403178 ADITI PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR BHAGAT BINITA KUMARI Female 23-02-2012 61 60 121 2

320260401254 KRISH KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR PANDIT JAYMALA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 61 59 120 3

320260401135 RITIKA KUMARI BEDANAND SINGH BADAL VIJETA KUMARI Female 02-09-2011 62 56 118 4

320260403278 PARI RAJ SUMAN KUMAR GUPTA GUNHAN GUPTA Female 17-06-2012 57 60 117 5

320260402240 AASTHA SHRI NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH BISHEKHA KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 64 52 116 6

320260402294 VESHNVI PRIYA PARLADH KUMAR SINGH AKRITI KUMARI Female 23-07-2012 60 52 112 7

320260401067 ANSHU KUMARI ARJUN MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 51 110 8

320260403078 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJU SAH NANDANI DEVI Female 23-05-2012 67 43 110 9

320260403071 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 59 51 110 10

320260403043 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PRIYA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 59 48 107 11

320260403373 SURAJ KUMAR VISHNU MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 58 46 104 12

320260402065 SUSHANT BHARDWAJ LAKSHMAN KUMAR YADAV PHUL KUMARI Male 21-09-2013 59 45 104 13

320260403050 ADITYA RAJ RAJESH PASWAN GUNJAN DEVI Male 16-06-2012 57 46 103 14

320260401197 SUBHAM KUMAR BRAMHDEV MANDAL KALYANI DEVI Male 03-12-2011 56 46 102 15

320260401294 MUSKAN BHARTI GAGENDRA KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 59 43 102 16

320260402331 VIMAL KUMAR PRADEEP MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Male 09-03-2011 51 48 99 17

320260402349 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMANAND SAH SEKHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 63 36 99 18

320260403384 MINAKSHI KUMARI YUGAL KISHOR MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 05-12-2011 59 39 98 19

320260401123 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH BALVIR SINGH KISHORI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 54 44 98 20

320260403006 SONAM BHARTI PRAVIN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 60 38 98 21

320260403340 YASHODA KUMARI VIJAY TANTI BABITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 63 34 97 22

320260401134 AANWI KUMARI BECHAN KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 17-05-2011 56 41 97 23

320260403015 AYUSH KUMAR PRMOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 48 48 96 24

320260401277 MAUSAM KUMARI DINESH MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2011 52 42 94 25

320260402225 JANSHAN KUMAR NAVAL MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 43 93 26

320260402188 SWATI BHARTI MUKESH SAH MANJU DEVI Female 09-09-2012 52 41 93 27

320260403083 MANAV KUMAR RAKESH SINGH KRANTI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 51 42 93 28

320260401011 ARUSI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR DAS SUBHDRA KUMARI Female 22-01-2013 55 38 93 29

320260403079 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA RAJU SHARMA PRITI KUMARI Male 13-08-2012 50 42 92 30

320260402251 JAYOTI KUMARI NIWASH MANDAL BIJLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 45 91 31

320260402148 SHILU KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 44 46 90 32

320260401324 SHRISHTI KUMARI GUNJAN KUMAR SINGH DOULI KUMARI Female 21-09-2011 41 49 90 33

320260401138 BAMBAM KUMAR MANDAL BHAIRAV KUMAR MANDAL TANUJA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 46 44 90 34

320260401137 SNEHA BELESH KUMAR SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 43 46 89 35
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320260403088 RUPA KUMARI RAM MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 50 39 89 36

320260401354 ANNU KUMARI JANARDHAN THAKUR BHIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 43 86 37

320260402337 PALLAWI BHARTI PRADIP MANDAL SARITA KUMARI Female 28-12-2012 48 38 86 38

320260402268 JIYA RANI PANKAJ KUMAR SAJAN DEVI Female 15-04-2013 48 37 85 39

320260403159 SHUBHAM PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 41 43 84 40

320260402099 NIRMALA KUMARI MANGAL BAGBAI KALPANA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 50 34 84 41

320260402275 KARAN KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 35 48 83 42

320260402010 SHIVANI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 44 39 83 43

320260403053 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RAJESH SINGH PUNAM SINGH Male 31-08-2012 40 43 83 44

320260402155 BADAL KUMAR MITHUN MANDAL RUBITA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 35 48 83 45

320260403138 UJJWAL KUMAR RUPAN KUMAR MANDAL RABITA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 50 33 83 46

320260402245 AMRITA KUMARI NIRANJAN SAH URMILA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 39 43 82 47

320260402319 SONU KUMAR PAWAN YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 10-07-2012 43 39 82 48

320260403175 HIMANSHU RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 22-09-2012 43 39 82 49

320260401092 ANUSHTHA RANI ASHOK YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 37 44 81 50

320260401112 MONIKA KUMARI BABLU YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 27 53 80 51

320260402243 SITA KUMARI NIRANJAN MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Female 07-08-2012 43 37 80 52

320260402232 VIKRAM KUMAR NILKAMAL RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 37 42 79 53

320260403322 FULO KUMARI UDAYSHANKAR KAPRI LALITA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 42 33 75 54

320260402178 MAHI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR SINGH PRITI SINGH Female 01-12-2012 36 39 75 55

320260402037 KAVITA KUMARI KARU DAS KANCHAN KUMARI Female 15-09-2011 31 43 74 56

320260402274 ARYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMARI SWEETI KUMARI Female 11-10-2012 36 38 74 57

320260401232 ABHINAV KUMAR DEVENDRA MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 34 40 74 58

320260403230 ANU KUMARI SHYAM SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 32 40 72 59

320260401077 RAKESH SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 29 42 71 60

320260401281 SATYAM KUMAR DINESH SAH GITA SEVI Male 12-12-2011 41 30 71 61

320260403065 NITESH KUMAR RAJIV MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 34 36 70 62

320260401194 AMUL KUMAR BRAHAMDEV YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 27-12-2013 31 38 69 63

320260401183 SONALI KUMARI BIPIN SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 35 68 64

320260401047 RAJA KUMAR BAGBAI ANIL BAGBAI NAVITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 37 31 68 65

320260402125 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ YADAV ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 39 67 66

320260401139 RINKI KUMARI BHAIRO MANJHI SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 67

320260401223 AMISHA KUMARI DABLU YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 29-08-2011 33 33 66 68

320260403212 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV RUKMANI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 36 30 66 69

320260402209 SWATI PRIYA NAKUL BAGWAI MUNNI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 29 36 65 70
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320260401024 LAVLI KUMARI AMAN KUMAR SINGH CHANDANA DEVI Female 14-08-2013 31 34 65 71

320260402270 SRISHTI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 72

320260402048 SOHAM KUMAR KISHOR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 18-12-2011 26 36 62 73

320260402149 JUHI KUMARI MITHILESH PASWAN BULBUL DEVI Female 04-06-2012 21 41 62 74

320260401058 SOHIT KUMAR ANIL MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 32 28 60 75

320260402214 ROSHNI KUMARI NANDKISHOR SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 28 32 60 76

320260401267 RADHA KUMARI DILIP MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 30 29 59 77

320260401128 SONI KUMARI BANTU YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 27 31 58 78

320260403246 SUHANI KUMARI SINTU YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 22 35 57 79

320260402084 AKSHAY KUMAR MADAN YADAV KAJAL DEVI Male 11-07-2012 26 30 56 80

320260402171 SOHANEE KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PINKU DEVI Female 26-12-2011 20 32 52 81

320260401249 SRISHTI BHARTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RUPAM DEVI Female 10-12-2012 18 34 52 82

320260401359 MANOHAR KUMAR SINGH JAYANT PARSAD SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 12-12-2009 27 21 48 83

320260401188 SOBHI KUMAR BIRENDRA MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 28 45 84

320260401157 MITHUN KUMAR BIBHASH MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 22 45 85

320260403238 CHANDANI KUMARI SIKENDRA DAS DAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 13 13 26 86
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320260401018 ARNAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY AJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY SANJU CHOUDHARY Male 10-12-2012 77 52 129 1

320260403217 RAKESH KUMAR SHANKAR RAJAK SANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 76 52 128 2

320260401016 MOUSHAM KUMARI AJAY YADAV VANDANA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 74 52 126 3

320260401166 DIPTI KUMARI BIKKI PANDIT RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 68 58 126 4

320260401072 PRIYA RANI ARUN YADAV KALPANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 71 54 125 5

320260401299 ROSHAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM PANDIT PRITI DEVI Male 06-11-2012 66 58 124 6

320260403087 ASISH KUMAR RAM LAKHAN YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 74 48 122 7

320260401012 ANAND KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MANDAL MALA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 57 63 120 8

320260401236 SANJAY KUMAR DHANANJAY CHOUHAN RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 56 118 9

320260403362 CHANDANI KUMARI VINOD SAH ARTI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 64 52 116 10

320260401040 ARYAN KUMAR AMOD KUMAR SINGH DEEPMALA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 62 54 116 11

320260402115 AMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAY ASHA KUMARI Male 12-08-2011 54 61 115 12

320260401295 AAYUSH KUMAR GANESH PRASAD YADAV DEVGYANI KUMARI Male 11-10-2012 66 48 114 13

320260403160 PURBI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 54 114 14

320260403213 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHAMBHUKANT BAGVAI KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-01-2012 60 53 113 15

320260402138 MD DILSAD MD IRSAD ANSARI BIBI NUSRAT Male 22-12-2012 61 50 111 16

320260403279 PRERNA KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 59 50 109 17

320260401334 AMIT KUMAR HARIKISHOR PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 54 54 108 18

320260402069 LAKSHMI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SAH BULBUL DEVI Female 07-10-2011 50 57 107 19

320260401130 MAHAVIR SINGH BASUDEV SINGH REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 52 107 20

320260403133 CHANDANI KUMARI ROHIT SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 50 105 21

320260402234 KUMARI SANJANA BHARTI NIRAJ KUMAR DAS SUMITA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 63 41 104 22

320260402204 SANKET DAS MUNNI DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 50 103 23

320260403097 ANSHUMAN KUMAR RAMDEV PANDIT SUNAINA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 53 50 103 24

320260403327 SAGAR KUMAR UMESH SAH KALPANA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 51 51 102 25

320260402055 LAKHO KUMARI KUMOD PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 57 44 101 26

320260402201 AARTI KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 28-08-2011 50 49 99 27

320260402207 MD ANJARUL MUSTAK ANSARI BIBI KHALIDA Male 01-01-2012 58 41 99 28

320260401081 SANDHYA JAYSWAL ASHISH KUMAR JAYSWAL KUMKUM DEVI Female 15-01-2013 51 48 99 29

320260402215 KOMAL BHARTI NANDLAL MANDAL SEEMA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 55 43 98 30

320260403333 VANSH KUMAR VANSH KUMAR KUSHBOO DEVI Male 23-06-2011 49 49 98 31

320260403188 SONALI PRIYA SANOJ YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Female 30-12-2011 50 48 98 32

320260401198 AMAN KUMAR BREM DEV PANDIT NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 47 97 33

320260401351 SWATI KUMARI JAGNIVASH MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 58 39 97 34
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320260403058 AKSARA BHARTI RAJESH YADAV ACHAL BHARTI Female 20-12-2012 47 50 97 35

320260402352 RISHAV KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 28-09-2011 40 56 96 36

320260403337 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 15-08-2012 42 54 96 37

320260401261 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP LAYAK PRIYANKA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 37 59 96 38

320260403049 SHAKTI KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL RANU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 50 96 39

320260402117 MAUSAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Female 17-07-2012 48 47 95 40

320260403269 ABHINAV KUMAR SAH SUBODH SAH ANJU DEVI Male 24-11-2011 44 50 94 41

320260402325 PIYUSH KUMAR PINTU MANRI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 52 94 42

320260402195 NISHIKA PRIYA MUKESH YADAV SWEETI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 45 49 94 43

320260401071 ARYAN RAJ ARUN KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA Male 30-07-2013 47 47 94 44

320260402224 NAMAN KUMAR MANDAL NAVAL KUMAR MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 37 56 93 45

320260401215 SUMIT RAJAK CHHOTE RAJAK KOMAL DEVI Male 30-10-2012 47 46 93 46

320260401246 KARAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 48 44 92 47

320260403001 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAPHULL KUMAR YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 39 52 91 48

320260403191 REKHA KUMARI SANTOSH CHOUDHARY ANSHU DEVI Female 20-07-2011 50 40 90 49

320260401270 SAKSHI KUMARI DILIP RAUT NILAM DEVI Female 25-11-2011 51 39 90 50

320260402136 SABRIN KHATUN MD GAFAR ANSARI BIBI JAIBUN Female 01-01-2012 46 44 90 51

320260401032 DIVYA BHARTI AMARNAT MANDAL RITU DEVU Female 26-01-2012 47 43 90 52

320260402158 ABHISHEK KUMAR MOTI MEHTAR KAJAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 47 89 53

320260403008 HARSH KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH RISU DEVI Male 13-08-2012 45 43 88 54

320260402202 CHOTU KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 42 44 86 55

320260402127 ABHISHEK DAS MANTU DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 26-12-2010 31 55 86 56

320260401210 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
YADAV SAKUNA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 43 43 86 57

320260402280 ABHINAV KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN PUJA KUMARI Male 08-07-2011 35 50 85 58

320260403024 PRIYANSHU RAJ RAHUL KUMAR JHA GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 42 85 59

320260401306 SHILPI KUMARI GOPI SAH KARINA KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 36 49 85 60

320260402338 NAVYA KUMARI PRADIP SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 40 84 61

320260402221 SUHANI KUMARI NARAYAN RAJAK PUSHPA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 48 36 84 62

320260402174 AARYA KUMARI MISHRA MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA RINKI MISHRA Female 20-08-2012 45 39 84 63

320260401271 AISHA RAJ DILLIP PASWAN NISHA BHARTI Female 13-09-2012 49 35 84 64

320260403250 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR SITARAM SAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 23-03-2010 42 41 83 65

320260401333 SUNAKSHI KUMARI HARI MOHAN RAJAK RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 38 83 66

320260402180 RAJU MANDAL MUKESH MANDAL SHEKHA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 46 37 83 67

320260402071 DAISY KUMARI LALO MAHARANA TARA DEVI Female 01-05-2010 34 48 82 68
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320260401023 NEHA BHARTI AMAN KUMAR RUNA KUMARI Female 01-04-2012 35 47 82 69

320260402276 PRIYA KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL RUKMANI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 43 38 81 70

320260402141 ZAID ANSARI MD SHAHABAJ ANSARI BIBI ANWARI Male 01-01-2012 47 34 81 71

320260401208 USHA KUMARI CHANDRAHAS PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 39 42 81 72

320260401307 SUPRIYA KUMARI GOPI SAH KARINA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 33 47 80 73

320260402279 LAXMI KUMARI PANKAJ PANJIYARA KAVITA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 38 42 80 74

320260401160 PAMMI KUMARI BIKAS THAKUR RINKI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 38 42 80 75

320260403224 KRITI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 30-08-2013 35 45 80 76

320260401345 RAJNANDANI KUMARI HIRALAL RAM PARWATI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 41 38 79 77

320260403283 ROUSHAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT LALIT DEVI Male 22-08-2011 37 41 78 78

320260402335 BHANU PRIYA PRADIP KUMAR PANDIT SONALI KUMARI Female 27-11-2011 41 37 78 79

320260401201 RUCHI KUMARI CHAKRADHAR YADAV BANDANA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 35 43 78 80

320260401069 ISHANI DEV ARUN KUMAR PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 39 39 78 81

320260401150 ASHA KUMARI BHOLA YADAV NIVA DEVI Female 26-11-2010 32 45 77 82

320260401064 YUVRAJ KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR SINGH MANJU KUMARI Male 01-10-2011 39 38 77 83

320260403226 KHUSHI KUMARI SHRAWAN PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 34 42 76 84

320260402129 SHIVAM KUMAR MANTU GUPTA PUJA DEVI Male 28-07-2010 37 38 75 85

320260401366 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYTI CHAUHAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 46 29 75 86

320260403376 PIYUS KUMAR WAKIL MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 36 75 87

320260401124 ANKIT KUMAR BAMBAM YADAV MINA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 40 35 75 88

320260403249 LAKKI KUMARI SITARAM MANDAL RAKHI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 42 33 75 89

320260403202 HIMANSHU KUMAR SARJU MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Male 08-01-2010 30 44 74 90

320260401214 TRILOK KUMAR CHHATIS RAY REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 34 74 91

320260402168 ABHINANDAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BHAGAT VINITA KUMARI Male 11-09-2012 35 39 74 92

320260401095 NAINA KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 14-05-2011 41 32 73 93

320260402066 KAESHAV KUMAR LAKSHMAN MANJHI GEETA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 30 43 73 94

320260402285 ANKUSH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MAHTO SANGITA KUMARI Male 10-04-2011 27 45 72 95

320260402134 MD SANAUL ANSARI MD AFJAL HAMIDA KHATUN Male 01-09-2011 37 35 72 96

320260401282 SHIBANI KUMARI DIPAK BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 31 72 97

320260403222 SATYAM KUMAR SHIV KINKAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 35 37 72 98

320260403275 SAURAV KUMAR SUJIT PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 38 33 71 99

320260403197 GOPAL RAUT SANTOSH RAUT KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-03-2012 37 34 71 100

320260402250 VIVEK KUMAR NITYANAND PANDIT RENUKA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 38 33 71 101

320260402289 RUPA KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 37 70 102

320260403017 SALINI KUMARI PUTI RAUT PRAMILA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 42 27 69 103
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320260401300 HANS KUMAR GIRABAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 32 37 69 104

320260402345 PUJA KUMARI PRAKASH PASI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 34 68 105

320260402290 GOURI KUMARI PAPPU RAUT SARITA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 32 36 68 106

320260401051 SAGAR KUMAR ANIL DAS TARA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 30 38 68 107

320260402003 NIRMAL RAJAK JITENDER RAJAK SUNITA KUMARI Male 25-08-2012 27 41 68 108

320260401278 SIMA KUMARI DINESH PASI PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 36 67 109

320260403023 RESHMI KUMARI RAGHVENDRA PANDIT NANDANI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 36 31 67 110

320260403089 LAXMI KUMARI RAMADHIN CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 14-05-2012 26 41 67 111

320260401219 SANJHA KUMARI CHOTELAL YADAV KEKEYI DEVI Female 10-02-2010 25 41 66 112

320260402327 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU YADAV BISAKHA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 24 42 66 113

320260401340 MOUSAM KUMARI HIMANSHU DAS SHOMA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 26 39 65 114

320260403304 UTTAM KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR
CHAUHAN DOLI DEVI Male 15-07-2011 30 35 65 115

320260401364 KALYANI SHREE JAYPRAKASH CHAUHAN PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 27 65 116

320260403211 GUNJAN KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY REETA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 31 34 65 117

320260402324 MADHURI KUMARI PINTU LAIYA GURIYA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 28 36 64 118

320260401163 RAJA KUMAR BIKASH PANDIT NITU DEVI Male 05-03-2012 30 34 64 119

320260401337 JYOTI KUMARI HEMKANT KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 30 33 63 120

320260403336 GOURI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 08-02-2012 31 32 63 121

320260401276 SUNITA KUMARI DINESH LAIYA RINA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 31 32 63 122

320260402295 YOGESH KUMAR PARMANAND PANDIT RUBY DEVI Male 14-01-2013 31 32 63 123

320260403282 GUNJAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT LALIT DEVI Male 27-07-2013 26 37 63 124

320260403296 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR GITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 24 38 62 125

320260402139 MD FAHIM ANSARI MD MATIN ANSARI BIBI AYRUN NISHA Male 16-03-2012 27 35 62 126

320260402190 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 32 61 127

320260403273 PUNAM KUMARI SUDIN PANDIT VISHANI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 30 31 61 128

320260401311 GARIMA KUMARI GOUTAM KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 29 32 61 129

320260401025 RANI KUMARI AMAR CHAND PANDIT PARTIMA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 28 33 61 130

320260402247 MINAKSHI KUMARI NIRANJAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 13-02-2010 32 28 60 131

320260402119 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ RAY CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 34 60 132

320260402236 RIYA RAJ NIRAJ YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-06-2011 24 36 60 133

320260401321 KRISHNA KUMAR GULABI MANDAL NITU DEVI Male 26-04-2012 28 32 60 134

320260403335 PRAMILA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN USHA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 21 39 60 135

320260403334 UJALI KUMARI VIJAY DAS LATE PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 33 59 136

320260403228 SIMPAL KUMARI SHRIKANT YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-12-2010 26 33 59 137
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320260402341 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAFUL RAUT SUNITA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 24 35 59 138

320260401036 ANSHU KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 28 31 59 139

320260401148 PALLAVI KUMARI BHOLA PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 18 41 59 140

320260402150 JULI KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV LAKHO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 34 58 141

320260401256 PUJA KUMARI DILIP DAS KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 38 58 142

320260401070 ARYAN KUMAR PRABHAKAR ARUN KUMAR
PRABHAKAR HINA  DEVI Male 27-04-2011 25 33 58 143

320260402106 NISHA KUMARI MANJIL YADAV JAYMANTI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 31 27 58 144

320260401059 SUJITA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT KALPANA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 29 29 58 145

320260402031 RAM SHOBHA KUMARI KAPIL DEV PANDIT KARUNA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 19 38 57 146

320260403236 PIYUSH KUMAR SIKANDAR YADAV TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 26 30 56 147

320260403073 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU DAS GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 23 33 56 148

320260403018 NITU KUMARI PUTUL RAYT MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 29 27 56 149

320260403157 RISHIKA BHARTI SANJAY CHAUHAN NARMDA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 19 36 55 150

320260401005 TRICHA BHARTI ABHIMANYU HARIJAN SUNITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 15 39 54 151

320260402082 RUNA KUMARI MADAN RAUT CHUNNI DEVI Female 19-08-2010 21 32 53 152

320260401173 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 31 53 153

320260402252 NISHA KUMARI NUNIMANI RAY JEERA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 16 37 53 154

320260403288 KOMAL KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 23 30 53 155

320260402013 KAJAL KUMARI JYOTISH DAS KUMKUM DEVI Female 20-10-2012 23 30 53 156

320260403022 NISHA KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR FULAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 34 52 157

320260403339 KALPANA KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT MITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 35 52 158

320260402015 PRITI KUMARI JYOTISH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 33 52 159

320260402056 SAURAV KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 03-06-2010 24 26 50 160

320260401266 PIYUSH KUMAR DILIP MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-11-2011 16 34 50 161

320260402128 LAKHO KUMARI MANTU DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-12-2012 22 28 50 162

320260402076 PUJA KUMARI LATE MANNU CHOUHAN RINKU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 20 29 49 163

320260402002 RAKHI KUMARI JITENDER PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 20 29 49 164

320260401319 KARISHMA KUMARI GUDDU RAUT PREMA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 26 23 49 165

320260401344 LAXMI KUMARI HIRALAL PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 19 28 47 166

320260403357 NIMRIT KUMARI VINOD KUMAR CHAUHAN PINKI DEVI Female 15-05-2013 20 26 46 167

320260403307 NITU KUMARI SURESH TANTI MANORMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 23 45 168

320260403068 RAKHI KUMARI RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN SARITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 20 24 44 169

320260403190 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUHAN GURIYA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 13 26 39 170

320260403033 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJANDRA YADAV PUTRI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 12 23 35 171
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320260401199 AAKASH KUMAR BULBUL YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 77 75 152 1

320260402053 SRIJAN KUMARI KUMAR MAHANAND
SHEKHAR PREETI KUMARI Female 11-06-2013 73 61 134 2

320260401029 SHIVANI KUMARI AMARJIT SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 58 125 3

320260402216 SANNI RAJ NARAD SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 06-08-2012 70 54 124 4

320260401186 ADARSH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 59 53 112 5

320260401021 LUCKY KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH ANOKHA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 55 53 108 6

320260401010 MINAKSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR  YADAV PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 13-12-2013 63 45 108 7

320260401061 KARAN KUMAR ANIL RAJAK MAMTA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 60 47 107 8

320260401107 AYUSH RANJAN BABLU SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 55 52 107 9

320260402122 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ TANTI MAMTA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 61 45 106 10

320260403255 URBASHI SUBHASH  CHANDRA
NIRALA RINKS DEVI Female 24-01-2013 54 51 105 11

320260402029 ANKIT KUMAR KAMDEV YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 46 97 12

320260401087 PRACHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA REKHA SHARMA Female 14-05-2011 42 52 94 13

320260401184 VIDYA KUMARI BIPIN SAH VINA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 43 51 94 14

320260403183 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJEEV SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 45 93 15

320260403019 AYUSH KUMAR RADHESHYAM PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Male 07-01-2012 41 51 92 16

320260401129 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH BARUN KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 50 42 92 17

320260401348 SUBHASH KUMAR INDERDEV YADAV PANCHA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 49 42 91 18

320260403220 AMIT KUMAR SHASHIKANT RAJAK PRIYA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 56 34 90 19

320260402017 YESH KUMAR SHARMA JYOTISH SHARMA VINA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 49 41 90 20

320260402304 RISHIKAKUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 05-06-2014 45 45 90 21

320260402229 AKSHARA JHA NEERAJ KUMAR JHA NA Female 05-04-2012 38 49 87 22

320260402006 SONAM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 42 85 23

320260401074 PRINSH RAJ KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR DAS RANI KUMARI Male 26-08-2011 45 39 84 24

320260401229 ARADHYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR NANDIKA THAKUR Female 10-06-2013 48 36 84 25

320260403085 RAVI RAJ RAKESH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 42 41 83 26

320260403232 ANJALI KUMARI SHYAMLAL MURMU SUNITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 32 50 82 27

320260402343 SANGITA HEMBROM PRAKASH HEMBROM CHANDMUNI MURMU Female 01-01-2013 34 48 82 28

320260403192 PRASHANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 24-11-2011 37 43 80 29

320260402278 SIMRAN KUMARI PANKAJ PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 42 79 30

320260402135 AASMIN KHATUN MD AKBAR ALAM SHABANA KHATUN Female 13-12-2013 42 36 78 31

320260402296 KUMKUM KUMARI PARMANAND SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 41 77 32

320260401120 SAMBHAVI SUHANI BALMUKUND JHA SUNITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 39 38 77 33

320260402334 MUKTA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR BHAGAT NANDA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 37 40 77 34
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320260403210 SARWOTTAM KUMAR SHAILENDRA PANDIT BINITA DEVI Male 28-04-2010 35 41 76 35

320260403103 REENA KUMARI RAMESH YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 08-07-2010 42 34 76 36

320260401149 PRIYANKA KUMARI BHOLA SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 05-07-2011 38 35 73 37

320260403055 LAKMI KUMARI RAJESH TANTI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 30-12-2011 30 43 73 38

320260401008 SUPRIYA RAJ AJAY ANAND REKHA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 39 34 73 39

320260403198 RASHIKA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH KABITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 23 47 70 40

320260402104 ADITI KUMARI MANISH SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 25 43 68 41

320260401326 SAKSHI KUMARI GURUDAYAL SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 15-12-2011 31 37 68 42

320260403348 AARYAN RAJ VIKASH THAKUR ANNU THAKUR Male 12-01-2012 43 24 67 43

320260403321 SHRUTI KUMARI UDAY PANDEY BANDNA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 35 32 67 44

320260403082 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN REKHA DEVI Female 10-12-2013 29 37 66 45

320260401280 DIPA KUMARI DINESH SAH RUPA KUMARI Female 26-05-2011 32 33 65 46

320260403057 NIBHA KUMARI RAJESH THANI MANDODARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 38 65 47

320260403132 SANDHYA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR JHA PINKI DEVI Female 05-05-2010 32 32 64 48

320260403062 SAPAN PRIYA RAJIV KUMAR LILAM DEVI Female 11-05-2012 37 27 64 49

320260401272 LAXMI DILLIP TANTI HEMANTI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 26 34 60 50

320260402360 KHUSHI KUMARI PRANJEET SHARMA BEAUTY SHARMA Female 20-05-2012 25 35 60 51

320260401167 PRAGAYA KUMARI BINAY KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 38 59 52

320260401086 MAYANK SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA REKHA SHARMA Male 05-12-2012 26 33 59 53

320260401195 NILAM KUMARI BRAHMDEV YADAV PARWATI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 16 40 56 54

320260402226 KOMAL KUMARI NAVIN SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 34 56 55

320260401275 CHHOTU MURMU DINESH KUMAR  MURMU BARKI DEVI Male 15-06-2011 27 28 55 56

320260403163 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 08-05-2010 26 28 54 57

320260402030 SONALI KUMARI KANHAIYALAL THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 32 54 58

320260401001 KALPANA KUMARI ABADH KISHOR SAH MADHURI DEVI Female 22-07-2010 19 32 51 59

320260403112 ANISHA KUMARI RANDHIR PANDIT KAMLI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 26 23 49 60

320260402227 SANNI KUMAR NAVIN SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 25 48 61
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320260402241 SHASHIKANT KUMAR NIRANJAN MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 19-08-2012 66 63 129 1

320260401084 BHAVANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-05-2011 60 54 114 2

320260401049 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 26-11-2009 51 49 100 3

320260401205 VISHAKHA KUMARI CHANDAN SAH MALA DEVI Female 14-08-2010 57 42 99 4

320260402101 PAWAN. KUMAR MANIK LAL HARIJAN GITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 50 48 98 5

320260403004 SUMMER KUMAR PRATAP PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 01-06-2014 51 42 93 6

320260403070 PUJA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 27-03-2012 43 46 89 7

320260402057 KAUSHIK RAJ KUNDAN MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 09-08-2014 52 37 89 8

320260401146 AMIT KUMAR BHOLA MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 53 32 85 9

320260403324 MANSHI KUMARI UMA NAND MANDAL MAYA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 39 45 84 10

320260401218 ROHIT KUMAR CHITRANJAN YADAV BEBI DEVI Male 11-02-2013 38 44 82 11

320260402058 KUNAL RAJ KUNDAN MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 04-07-2013 42 37 79 12

320260401308 AARTI KUMARI GORAKH MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 42 35 77 13

320260403176 SHALINI BHARTI SANJEEV KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 20-11-2012 40 37 77 14

320260401027 SANJANA KUMARI AMAR KUMARI MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 27-08-2010 42 34 76 15

320260402208 MANTSA KHATUN NAJAM KAJI MURSIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 34 40 74 16

320260403014 BIDHIYA KUMARI PRIYRANJAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 36 38 74 17

320260402286 ANKIT KUMAR PAPPU MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 31 43 74 18

320260401358 ADITYA KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR DAS KALPANA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 34 38 72 19

320260401224 YASHRAJ KUMAR DAMODAR MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 39 33 72 20

320260402183 SHIVANI KUMARI MUKESH MIRDHA KAJAL DEVI Female 04-03-2012 35 34 69 21

320260401241 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV DHANANJAY YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 28-12-2010 23 43 66 22

320260401301 PRAVIN KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI YADAV UJALA DEVI Male 13-03-2010 24 40 64 23

320260403096 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMDEV MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 29-12-2010 34 28 62 24

320260402239 LALAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANDAL DEVKI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 29 32 61 25

320260403150 PRITI KUMARI SAMAR PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 34 59 26

320260403260 NISHA KUMARI SUBHASH MANJHI KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 20-03-2012 25 34 59 27

320260403284 PARINITI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 32 26 58 28

320260403312 KHUSHBU KUMARI TARKESWAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 25 32 57 29

320260401328 MADHU KUMARI HALDHAR MANJHI BABITA DEVI Female 02-04-2010 26 31 57 30

320260401140 SHIKSHA KUMARI BHANU DARVE ANJANI DEVI Female 28-09-2012 15 41 56 31

320260403291 DIKSHA KUMARI SUNIL RAUT JITANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 39 55 32

320260403059 ARTI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 22 33 55 33

320260402033 MANISHA KUMARI KAPIL SINGH PUPPI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 25 30 55 34
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320260402181 SABNAM KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 33 54 35

320260403382 RITU KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV SINKU DEVI Female 17-09-2013 15 39 54 36

320260402164 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR KADMI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 17 31 48 37

320260402193 KARAN KUMAR MUKESH YADAV KADMI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 18 29 47 38

320260403098 BAMBAM KUMAR RAMDEV YADAV SUNDARI DEVI Male 28-12-2010 19 27 46 39

320260402011 GYANI KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2010 19 26 45 40

320260402157 KARISHMA KUMARI MOHAN YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 23 45 41

320260402348 MITHLESH KUMAR YADAV PRAKASH YADAV KARMI DEVI Male 02-02-2010 15 28 43 42

320260402211 RUPA KUMARI NAKUL YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 20-01-2009 16 20 36 43

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BANKA  |  Page 19  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BANKA     Block: CHANDAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260402191 UTTAM KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-07-2011 81 65 146 1

320260403046 RONAK RAJ RAJESH KUMAR BARNWAL MADHURI KUMARI Male 27-04-2012 80 63 143 2

320260401212 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDSI MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 71 62 133 3

320260403264 VINA KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 68 62 130 4

320260401133 RASHI KUMARI BASUKI SHARMA RINKU SHARMA Female 16-05-2012 73 56 129 5

320260402070 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHARMA LALAN SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 20-11-2012 62 63 125 6

320260402020 RAJ SHEKHAR AANAND KAILASH PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 31-05-2011 64 59 123 7

320260401141 ASHISH KUMAR ANGRAKSHAK BHARAT KUMAR
BARNWAL DOLI BARNWAL Male 01-09-2011 68 52 120 8

320260401068 MANISH KUMAR ARUN KAPRI LALITA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 64 56 120 9

320260403069 ANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR PANDEY DOLI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 64 56 120 10

320260401156 ABHINAW KUMAR ARYA BHUSHAN RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 65 50 115 11

320260403281 RITIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 58 56 114 12

320260401262 ANMOL KUMAR DILIP MALAKAR SANGITA DEVI Male 24-09-2011 57 56 113 13

320260402154 MANVI KESHRI MITHUN KUMAR RUPA KESHRI Female 24-01-2013 56 57 113 14

320260401352 VIVEK KUMAR JANARDAN MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 02-09-2013 59 52 111 15

320260401127 PINKI KUMARI BANGALI RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 12-05-2011 64 46 110 16

320260402118 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 50 110 17

320260403205 SEKHA KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH
PANJIYARA BIRMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 57 109 18

320260402258 RAJA KUMAR RAJAK OM PRAKASH RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 55 53 108 19

320260401020 KUMKUM KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PANDEY SONI PANDEY Female 13-10-2012 57 51 108 20

320260401206 NISHA KUMARI CHANDAN SEKHAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 61 46 107 21

320260402263 REKHA KUMARI PANCHAYAT SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 58 48 106 22

320260402064 ANJU KUMARI LAKSHMAN KAPRI CHAMPA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 58 47 105 23

320260403093 TUNTUN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA
CHOUDHARY DEVANTI DEVI Male 25-12-2010 61 43 104 24

320260401285 SAGAR KUMAR DIVAKAR DAS RUKMA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 57 47 104 25

320260403167 DEVBRAT KUMAR SANJAY SANDALYA MUDRIKA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 61 41 102 26

320260401211 AMAN KUMAR MANDAL CHANDSI  MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 24-07-2013 57 45 102 27

320260402315 AJAY KUMAR PAWAN YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 50 101 28

320260402223 RAMAN KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 41 100 29

320260401258 PRATIGYA BHARTI DILIP KESHRI RUBI KESHRI Female 30-01-2011 55 45 100 30

320260402028 KAJAL KUMARI KAMDEV ROY MINA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 57 43 100 31

320260402206 SANJU KUMARI MUSHAFIR MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 41 99 32

320260401190 SANTOSH KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV MALTI DEVI Male 11-02-2012 48 51 99 33
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320260401019 GUNGUN KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PANDEY SONI PANDEY Female 13-10-2012 53 46 99 34

320260403300 RITA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 50 46 96 35

320260403099 RAHUL KUMAR RAMDHARI SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 21-08-2012 50 46 96 36

320260402052 KOMAL KUMARI KRISHNCHANDRA
MODGALAYAN LAXHMI DEVI Female 21-10-2012 48 48 96 37

320260403301 AMAN KUMAR SUNNA KUMAR KAPRI LALITA DEVI Male 16-05-2011 52 43 95 38

320260402113 ALOK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR VINA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 43 52 95 39

320260402205 ARVIND KUMAR MURLIDHAR KUSHWAHA RUBI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 52 42 94 40

320260403130 RISHU KUMAR ROBIN PODHAR MUNIDRIKA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 43 51 94 41

320260401227 HARSHITA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR ROY KUMKUM KUMARI Female 06-03-2013 57 37 94 42

320260402257 REKHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH PANJIYARA FULO  DEVI Female 21-12-2011 48 45 93 43

320260402081 ASHISH KUMAR LUTAN PANDIT RANITA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 45 48 93 44

320260403319 AKANKSHA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR BARNWAL GUNJA DEVI Female 03-06-2013 46 47 93 45

320260403257 SALINI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR
BHAGAT ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 44 92 46

320260401312 SAURABH KUMAR GOUTAM KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 04-07-2009 51 40 91 47

320260403203 PANKAJ KUMAR SARYU YADAV DULARI DEVI Male 08-01-2012 47 44 91 48

320260403262 JAGRITI KUMARI SUBHASH SHARMA JOITI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 49 42 91 49

320260402359 YUVRAJ SHARMA PRANAV KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 11-04-2011 43 47 90 50

320260402329 AMAR KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR
CHOUDHARY MINA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 43 47 90 51

320260403251 KHUSHI KUMARI SIYARAM KUMAR RAY VEENA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 52 38 90 52

320260402203 AMAR KUMAR MUNNA YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 43 90 53

320260403034 RAMAN KUMAR RAJDEV THAKUR RINA RANI Male 01-01-2013 50 40 90 54

320260402008 SOUMYA PANDEY JITENDRA PANDEY SAPNA PANDEY Female 24-12-2011 53 36 89 55

320260403170 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 43 46 89 56

320260401283 RANVEER KUSHWAHA DIPAK KUMAR BHARTI MUNNI KUMARI Male 06-11-2012 45 44 89 57

320260403306 SWETA RANI SURESH KORA NISHA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 51 38 89 58

320260402336 ANSHU KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR VERMA PARMILA WARMA Male 29-04-2011 52 36 88 59

320260403067 SANGITA KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV BABY DEVI Female 20-02-2011 46 41 87 60

320260401158 RANJAN KUMAR BIDESHI PANJIYARA USHA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 51 36 87 61

320260401367 AARTI KUMARI JHARI YADAV USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 36 87 62

320260401103 NIKITA BHARTI BABLU DAS KHUSBU KUMARI Female 13-12-2011 38 47 85 63

320260403359 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY VINOD KUMAR PANDEY NILAM DEVI Male 25-12-2011 44 41 85 64

320260401296 GUDDU KUMAR GANESH YADAV RUPA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 43 42 85 65

320260403287 AASHIS KUMAR PANDIT SUNIL PANDIT SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 36 84 66
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320260403080 NANDANI KUMARI RAJU SINGH SANZO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 43 84 67

320260402259 CHANDANI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 45 82 68

320260402267 AMRIT KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Male 08-01-2012 44 37 81 69

320260401145 PRINCE KUMAR BABU LOHAR BHIVISAN KUMAR SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 49 32 81 70

320260403117 BANTI KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR SIMA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 39 42 81 71

320260402297 DIVYANSHU RAJ PARMOD KUUMAR
BARNWAL RUPA KUMARI Male 11-09-2013 43 38 81 72

320260402132 RISHBH KUMAR MANTU YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 36 44 80 73

320260401106 BIKRAM KUMAR BABLU PANJIYARA BEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 41 79 74

320260403315 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR YADAV CHIN DEVI Male 30-04-2011 39 40 79 75

320260403031 VARUNA KUMARI RAJAN MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 45 34 79 76

320260403369 ANAND KUMAR VIRENDRA PANJIYARA NIRMAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 37 78 77

320260402292 VIVEK KUMAR PAPPU YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 33 45 78 78

320260402262 SACHIN KUMAR PANCHANAN YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 38 39 77 79

320260403294 MEGHA BHARTI SUNIL SHARMA VIRPANA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 33 44 77 80

320260403144 SHIKANDAR PANDEY SADANAND PANDEY GAITRI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 42 35 77 81

320260402041 MANISHA KUMARI KESHO DAS GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 33 76 82

320260401055 SHIDHYANSHU PANDEY ANIL KUMAR PANDEY SONI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 37 39 76 83

320260402265 AMARJEET KUMAR PANDU KAPRI INDU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 36 40 76 84

320260402354 NISHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 39 76 85

320260401289 AMIT RAJ FAGU TANTI SHURTI KUMARI Male 13-07-2011 40 35 75 86

320260402124 BINDU KUMARI MANOJ YADAV KAMIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 31 75 87

320260403206 SWATI KUMARI SATYANAND BHARTI RUBI DEVI Female 09-10-2013 41 34 75 88

320260403233 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHYAMLAL PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 30-04-2011 45 29 74 89

320260401349 AYUSH PANDEY JAGJEET KUMAR PANDEY PRIYAMBADA KUMARI Male 25-12-2011 35 39 74 90

320260402014 CHHOTI KUMARI JYOTISH KUMAR SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 08-03-2013 45 29 74 91

320260402085 SHINTU KUMAR MADHU YADAV MALTI DEVI Male 07-10-2013 38 36 74 92

320260403052 KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH SAH ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 34 73 93

320260402016 PRIYANKA KUMARI JYOTISH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 31 41 72 94

320260403174 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV JITNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 45 72 95

320260402333 AANAND KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR HEMA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 24 48 72 96

320260403162 RENU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR TANTI SUMAN DEVI Female 15-07-2011 35 36 71 97

320260401347 SUNENA KUMARI HULASH PRASAD YADAV PYARI DEVI Female 11-01-2013 31 40 71 98

320260401176 SAKSHI KUMARI BINOD YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 99

320260403323 SANTOSH KUMAR UDESHWAR KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 27-05-2011 33 36 69 100
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320260402044 NANDANI KUMARI KISHOR DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 29 40 69 101

320260402089 SHIWANI KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR
KAPARI KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 34 35 69 102

320260401189 AYUSH KUMAR BIRENDRA ROY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 32 67 103

320260403370 NANDANI KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 25 67 104

320260402019 SHRUTI BHARTI KAILASH DAS RINKU KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 33 34 67 105

320260403156 SANGAM KUMARI SANJAY BARNWAL GUDIYA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 38 29 67 106

320260401257 SANJANA KUMARI DILIP DAS MINAKSHI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 38 29 67 107

320260403237 SUBHASH KUMAR SIKANDAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 05-02-2013 33 34 67 108

320260401355 SOURABH KUMAR JANMDEV SHARMA LAXMI DEVI Male 17-04-2012 29 37 66 109

320260403231 SABDEV KUMAR SHYAMDEV KAPRI MUNNI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 31 35 66 110

320260401322 TUNU KUMAR GULABI TAMTI GANGIYA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 30 35 65 111

320260403115 ROSHANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 26 38 64 112

320260401237 AAYUSHI RANI DHANANJAY KAPRI SITA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 30 33 63 113

320260403252 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SIYARAM MANJHI SOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 114

320260401094 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV DULARI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 29 33 62 115

320260403164 JYOTISH KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 32 29 61 116

320260403346 ABHIJEET KUMAR VIKASH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 34 27 61 117

320260403060 BALKRISHNA KUMAR DAS RAJIV DAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 26 35 61 118

320260402179 RISHI KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR SUDAMI DEVI Male 05-08-2011 25 35 60 119

320260403330 REENA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 25 35 60 120

320260403372 PRADEEP KUMAR THAKUR VIRUN THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 31 29 60 121

320260402222 NEHA KUMARI NARENDRA YADAV RINA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 26 33 59 122

320260401105 MAHADEV KUMAR PANDIT BABLU PANDIT SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 29 59 123

320260401116 VINIT KUMAR RAY BAJRANGBALI KUMAR RAY INDU DEVI Male 27-03-2012 30 29 59 124

320260402200 SANJANA KUMARI MUNNA MISTRI SUNAINA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 17 41 58 125

320260403118 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PRAMARIK SANYUKTA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 24 34 58 126

320260401121 SHIVAM KUMAR DAS BALRAM KUMAR DAS GITA DEVI Male 19-01-2013 22 34 56 127

320260403293 AADITYA KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 09-08-2010 24 31 55 128

320260403101 RIYA KUMARI RAMESH SAH BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 26 54 129

320260403075 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJU MANDAL URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 29 53 130

320260402075 CHANDAN KUMAR LATE KALI CHOUDHARY MALTI DEVI Male 03-01-2011 20 33 53 131

320260403356 SARITA KUMARI VINOD DAS KALAWATI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 22 31 53 132

320260401122 RAMESH KUMAR BALRAM YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 21-11-2010 21 31 52 133

320260402213 PRITI KUMARI NANDAN DAS GURIYA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 19 29 48 134
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320260403366 SUMIT KUMAR VIPIN THAKUR VINITA DEVI Male 25-11-2010 22 25 47 135

320260403128 NITU KUMARI RITESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 17 29 46 136
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320260403165 MITHUN KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PRITI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 56 62 118 1

320260402144 ABHINAV ANAND MITHILESH KUMAR
MANDAL BIGYANI DEVI Male 06-11-2013 64 54 118 2

320260402080 ANSH RAJ PANDIT LT.BIBHASH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 17-02-2013 63 49 112 3

320260403064 ARUSHI BHARTI RAJIV KUMAR SINGH INDRA KUMARI Female 19-12-2011 58 49 107 4

320260401162 GIRIRAJ KUMAR BIKASH KUMAR MAHTO BEAUTI KUMARI Male 09-09-2012 48 59 107 5

320260401002 TUFAIL ANSARI ABBAS ANSARI FARIDA KHATUN Male 24-11-2011 58 48 106 6

320260403256 KRISHNAKANT SAH SUBHASH CHANDRA SAH ARTI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 52 53 105 7

320260403272 KOMAL KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MANDAL SUJITA KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 56 49 105 8

320260401226 SAMAR ANAND DEEPAK ANAND DOLI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 53 49 102 9

320260403182 PRAGYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 12-04-2013 60 42 102 10

320260403092 VIDHANAND KUMAR RAMBILASH MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 44 100 11

320260401263 ANKIT KUMAR DILIP MANDAL NILU KUMARI Male 17-05-2012 53 47 100 12

320260402323 TANI KUMARI PINTAR GOSWAMI NIRMALA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 43 56 99 13

320260401041 KRISHNA PODDAR AMRESH KUMAR PODDAR SUNITA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 51 46 97 14

320260403363 ANAND KUMAR VIPIN MANDAL CHOTI DEVI Male 26-05-2012 48 48 96 15

320260402018 BIRBAL KUMAR KAILASH CHOUDHARY SUKHIYA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 48 46 94 16

320260402078 KRISHNA KUMARI LAXMAN MANDAL KOUSHALYA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 38 54 92 17

320260402189 KARISHMA KUMARI MUKESH SHA RUBI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 51 41 92 18

320260401329 ARSAD ANSARI HALIM ANSARI AFROZA KHATUN Male 24-12-2011 46 45 91 19

320260403005 PRINCE KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH AASHA DEVI Male 12-01-2010 47 43 90 20

320260402009 NIBHA KUMARI JITENDRA PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 51 90 21

320260402196 AYUSH KUMAR MUKHLAL MANDAL BUGGI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 41 89 22

320260403035 ANAND KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR PANDIT GOURI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 40 48 88 23

320260401313 ROUSHAN KUMAR GOUTAM MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 42 88 24

320260403113 JYOTI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 36 50 86 25

320260402095 SUPRIYA KUMARI MAHESH YADAV RUKMANI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 36 49 85 26

320260401132 NEHA KUMARI BASUKI MANDAL SUJITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 41 44 85 27

320260401238 BINITI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 41 84 28

320260403161 SRISHTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL JAYMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 39 84 29

320260401360 BITTU KUMAR JAYCHAND YADAV AJHOLA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 45 39 84 30

320260401293 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH GABBAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 40 42 82 31

320260402160 AAYUSH KUMAR MRITUNJAY MANDAL KUMARI RANI Male 01-01-2013 40 42 82 32

320260403285 ADARSH ANAND SUNIL KUMAR SINGH MANNU KUMARI Male 21-11-2013 44 38 82 33

320260403383 ATHRAV PATHAK YOGESH PATHAK KUMARI ARCHANA Male 25-03-2013 39 42 81 34
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320260402299 AMRITA KUMARI PARSHURAM MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 43 80 35

320260403290 MANISHA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SAH SUDAMA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 34 45 79 36

320260403145 KAJAL KUMARI SADANAND SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 09-11-2012 42 37 79 37

320260402264 JYOTI KUMARI PANCHU SHARMA CHANDANI DEVI Female 31-10-2011 42 34 76 38

320260403012 ARYAN RAJ PRITAM KUMAR
CHOURASIYA RINKU DEVI Male 04-05-2013 39 37 76 39

320260403045 SANSKAR RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SUSHMITA DEVI Male 02-06-2013 34 42 76 40

320260403314 SARSWATI KUMARI TETAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 15-09-2011 30 45 75 41

320260402163 ABHIMAAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BHARTI DEVI Male 08-01-2012 31 44 75 42

320260403267 KRISHNA KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 21-08-2012 28 47 75 43

320260402054 AMAN KUMAR KUMOD MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 38 74 44

320260403143 ANNU PRIYA SADANAND MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 45

320260402050 ANAND KUMAR KRISHNA MURARI PANDIT NUTAN DEVI Male 08-09-2014 38 36 74 46

320260402046 NAINA KUMARI KISHOR MANDAL NANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 40 73 47

320260403123 AKSHRA BHARTI RAVINDERA MANDSAL RINKI RANI Female 14-02-2012 41 32 73 48

320260401043 MANISH KUMAR ANANDI MANDAL TETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 41 71 49

320260403074 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU JHA SARITA DEVI Male 08-12-2008 24 46 70 50

320260403104 SHABNAM KUMARI RAMESHWAR MODI MINA DEVI Female 20-11-2009 30 40 70 51

320260401101 KOMAL KUMARI AWDESH YADAV PUTUL DEVI Female 29-12-2010 41 28 69 52

320260402131 SARASWATI KUMARI MANTU SHA RADHA DEVI Female 09-02-2011 27 42 69 53

320260401323 KANCHAN KUMARI GULCHARAN MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 26 43 69 54

320260402133 SUNITA KUMARI MATRU SAH SHYAMWATI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 29 40 69 55

320260403239 MANISH KUMAR SIKENDRA MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 37 32 69 56

320260401265 NITISH KUMAR DILIP MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 34 34 68 57

320260401269 SACHIN KUMAR DILIP PRASAD SINGH FULAN DEVI Male 17-10-2014 29 39 68 58

320260403351 URWASI SEN VINAY KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 34 66 59

320260401279 NITISH KUMAR DINESH PASWAN ANJANI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 34 31 65 60

320260402036 LALAN KUMAR DARVE KARAMCHAND DARVE SNEHLATA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 31 34 65 61

320260401056 FILM KUMARI ANIL MANDAL FULAN DEVI Female 05-11-2011 35 28 63 62

320260401305 DULARCHANDRA KUMAR GOPAL PANDIT SILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 38 63 63

320260401096 GAUTAM KUMAR ASHWANI MANDAL ANOKHA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 27 36 63 64

320260403105 ANSHU KUMARI RAMLAL THAKUR RINKI DEVI Female 15-12-2012 27 36 63 65

320260401356 ANUJ KUMAR JAY KRISHNA PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 31 31 62 66

320260403309 BEAUTI KUMARI SUSHIL MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 67

320260401325 SITA KUMARI GURUCHARAN MANDAL DULO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 68
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320260403032 MANKHUSH KUMAR RAJAN THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 19-12-2009 26 34 60 69

320260402293 ASHISH KUMAR KAPRI PARFUL KAPRI SANJU DEVI Male 21-02-2012 27 33 60 70

320260403119 DIWYA KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 26 59 71

320260403328 AMARDIP KUMAR UMESH YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2012 23 36 59 72

320260402212 ANSH KUMAR NAND KISHOR KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 15-05-2012 23 36 59 73

320260403247 AMAN KUAMR SIRAN MARIK SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 32 58 74

320260403341 DILKHUSH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV PREMLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 31 57 75

320260402298 DILKHUSH KUMAR PARMOD MANDAL GITA KUMARI Male 24-06-2012 15 42 57 76

320260403122 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVI MAHTO BISKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 23 56 77

320260401274 KALPANA KUMARI DINESH DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-05-2011 25 29 54 78

320260401161 AJIT KUMAR BIKASH KAPRI NISHA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 30 22 52 79

320260402271 PRINCE KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 16 36 52 80

320260401009 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 28 47 81

320260402105 RIYA KUMARI MANJAY MANDAL BEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 23 39 82

320260403352 VARSHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 21 38 83

320260403120 NAVITA KUMARI RANVEER MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 15 32 84
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320260403151 MOHIT KUMAR SAMBHU YADAV RINA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 81 64 145 1

320260403147 ADITYA KUMAR SAGAR KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 71 67 138 2

320260401026 ASHISH KUMAR AMAR KISHORE NIGAM DEVI Male 01-04-2012 63 56 119 3

320260402146 NILAKSHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH SINKU DEVI Female 16-05-2012 64 50 114 4

320260403037 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN SONI DEVI Male 11-07-2013 52 50 102 5

320260403040 YASHWANTI RAJENDRA THAKUR SIMA KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 44 57 101 6

320260403379 WARSHA KUMARI YESVANT KUMAR PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 54 42 96 7

320260402114 ANURAG KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 48 93 8

320260402316 AMRITA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 41 48 89 9

320260403186 BANDNA KUMARI SANJIV SINGH SONI SINGH Female 30-01-2012 46 42 88 10

320260402312 SHAILJA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 24-03-2013 37 46 83 11

320260401182 ANSIKA BIPIN SAH SAROJNI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 40 42 82 12

320260402123 ADARSH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 16-01-2012 37 43 80 13

320260403013 SWKRITI KUMARI PRIYAWART KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 40 39 79 14

320260402025 NISHIKA BHARTI KAMAL KISHOR
KUSHWAHA PUNAM DEVI Female 26-07-2013 44 34 78 15

320260401169 ASHISH KUMAR BINOD DAS BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 48 76 16

320260403116 NIRAJ KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Male 01-04-2012 35 41 76 17

320260402092 NISHA KUMARI MAHESH RAY ANJU RAY Female 12-02-2011 29 45 74 18

320260403259 SWEETI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 30 44 74 19

320260402035 SAPNA KUMARI KAPURI PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 44 29 73 20

320260403166 RANI KUMARI SANJAY RAY SUMAN DEVI Female 16-10-2011 26 45 71 21

320260401171 SHOBHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 31 38 69 22

320260403377 AMAN KUMAR WAKIL YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 33 34 67 23

320260403215 KARINA KUMARI SHANKAR DAS GITA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 29 38 67 24

320260403102 DIVYA BHARTI RAMESH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 29 36 65 25

320260403171 AARTI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 26 38 64 26

320260401231 NILAM BHARTI DEVANAND DAS LALITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 29 34 63 27

320260401083 PRAMILA KUMARI ASHOK DAS MUNITYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 28

320260403240 MAMTA KUMARI SINGHESWAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 34 29 63 29

320260403374 AKASH KUMAR VISHNUDEV YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 27 36 63 30

320260403342 OM PRAKASH VIKAS DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 36 59 31

320260402187 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MUKESH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 27-04-2013 22 37 59 32

320260403216 RUPAM BHARTI SHANKAR MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 06-07-2013 25 34 59 33

320260401052 SMRITI PRIYA ANIL KUMAR GYATRI KUMARI Female 09-08-2012 23 35 58 34
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320260402192 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 36 57 35

320260401125 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAMBHOLI PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 23-01-2012 27 30 57 36

320260403048 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAY MANO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 35 56 37

320260401153 SAPNA KUMARI BHRIGUNATH SINGH JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 36 56 38

320260403135 SWETA KUMARI ROHIT SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 27-01-2013 28 27 55 39

320260402088 GUDDU KUMAR MAHAVIR DAS URMIOLA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 31 52 40

320260403305 PUNAM KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 30 49 41

320260403208 DEVENDRA KUMAR SATYANARAYAN RAY VINA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 23 26 49 42

320260401316 KIRAN KUMARI GUDDU PANDIT KOYALI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 20 28 48 43

320260402098 MAMTA KUMARI MALU DAS SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 29 45 44

320260401015 RIYA KUMARI AJAY SINGH INDU DEVI Female 28-04-2012 15 30 45 45

320260401350 VIVEK KUMAR JAGJIVAN DAS AARTI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 22 22 44 46

320260402022 MANIKA KUMARI KAILASH YADAV GUNJARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 23 42 47

320260403081 WARSHA KUMARI RAJU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 18 22 40 48

320260401297 SONAM KUMARI GANESH YADAV BUDHNI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 15 22 37 49

320260401093 SARSWATI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV CHINIYA YADAV Female 03-03-2011 16 20 36 50

320260403095 VIKASH KUMAR RAMDEV DAS DEGANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 7 10 17 51
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320260401126 PRITI KUMARI BAMSHANKAR BARNWAL SANJU DEVI Female 07-12-2011 61 57 118 1

320260401273 YOGENDRA KUMAR DINDYAL KUMAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 50 50 100 2

320260401361 AYUSH RAJ JAYKISHOR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 48 41 89 3

320260403365 NATIK KUMAR VIPIN SAH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 20-06-2013 43 45 88 4

320260403378 RITA KUMARI WAKIL YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 47 40 87 5

320260403280 RESHAM KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 43 78 6

320260403025 KHUSHI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 20-02-2013 41 37 78 7

320260402062 AYUSH RAJ LAKHAN TANTI ROMI RANI Male 11-12-2011 35 41 76 8

320260403225 SAPNA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR
TANTI RUPA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 33 41 74 9

320260403041 NAITIK CHOUDHRY RAJESH CHAUDHARY MALTI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 29 40 69 10

320260402039 KRANTI KUMARI KEDAR TANTI MINA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 24 44 68 11

320260403201 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH TANTI SULOCHANA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 35 32 67 12

320260402353 ARUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR TANTI MALTI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 34 32 66 13

320260402063 ANNU KUMARI LAKHO KUMAR YADAV RUBI KUMARI Female 21-09-2013 29 37 66 14

320260401338 LAXMI KUMARI HEMLAL TATWA PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 29 65 15

320260401111 KARISHMA KUMARI BABLU YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 29 36 65 16

320260402347 GARVA KUMAR PRAKASH YADAV NAMITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 14 49 63 17

320260401172 PRIYANKA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR TANTI RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 33 60 18

320260403173 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 28 52 19

320260402051 PRITI KUMARI KRISHNADEV TANTI RAJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 25 44 20

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BANKA  |  Page 30  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BANKA     Block: RAJOUN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260401309 AYUSH KUMAR GORE LAL SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 78 65 143 1

320260402342 PRINCE KUMAR PRAHALAD KAPRI ANJU DEVI Male 04-08-2012 73 65 138 2

320260402220 RAJIV KUMAR RAJAK NARAYAN RAJAK LALITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 72 57 129 3

320260403345 ANJALI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Female 15-03-2014 66 52 118 4

320260403343 AMAR KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-08-2012 55 58 113 5

320260401165 GANESH KUMAR BIKASH RAJAK PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 62 49 111 6

320260402043 MADHU KUMARI KISHAN RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Female 07-02-2013 62 47 109 7

320260401073 MOUSAM KUMARI Arun Sharma SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 51 108 8

320260402107 ANKIT KUMAR MANKISHOR TANTI CHOTI DEVI Male 14-09-2012 56 52 108 9

320260403154 ADITY KUMAR SANGIT KUNJ BIHARI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 56 108 10

320260403360 ADARSH KUMAR VINOD PRASAD SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 48 107 11

320260401193 SIMA KUMARI BOBI RAJAK CHANDNI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 64 43 107 12

320260402238 AYUSH KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 54 51 105 13

320260402083 MINAKSHI KUMARI MADAN SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 27-09-2010 46 56 102 14

320260403332 RAJ NANDAN RAJAK VAKIL RAJAK UMA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 54 48 102 15

320260401330 PIYUSH KUMAR HARDYA SHARMA PAVO DEVI Male 03-03-2012 53 47 100 16

320260402079 VARSHA RANI LIKHIT TANDAN LAKHO KUMARI Female 19-11-2013 53 45 98 17

320260403227 SHRUTI KUMARI SHRIDHAR RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 54 41 95 18

320260402246 SAKSHI KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-03-2012 47 44 91 19

320260401164 BAMBAM KUMAR BIKASH RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 47 43 90 20

320260402310 SHIVYANSHU KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RIMJHIM DEVI Male 18-09-2012 50 40 90 21

320260401063 NISHA KUMARI ANIL YADAV TINKU DEVI Female 02-06-2011 37 49 86 22

320260401346 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR HIRAMAN RAJAK MUNITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 43 41 84 23

320260401230 NISHA KUMARI DEVAN SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 52 30 82 24

320260401177 JIVIKA BHARTI BIPIN BIHARI MANITA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 46 35 81 25

320260403063 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR BHARTI RINA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 37 43 80 26

320260401174 SHIVANI KUMARI BINOD SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 20-01-2012 41 38 79 27

320260403299 CHHOTI RANI SUNIL YADAV MANORAMA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 41 38 79 28

320260401242 PRAVESH KUMAR DHANANJAY YADAV MADHU DEVI Male 21-10-2014 41 38 79 29

320260401357 SHALU KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 43 35 78 30

320260402194 MITHUN KUMAR MUKESH YADAV KAVITA Male 01-03-2013 33 45 78 31

320260402273 KOMAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA CHAMPA DEVI Female 27-09-2010 41 36 77 32

320260402074 PREM KUMAR LALU SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 31 77 33

320260403325 KUSH KUMAR UMESH SAH DUKHO DEVI Male 05-12-2012 42 34 76 34

320260401079 RISHU RAJ ARVIND YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 07-08-2013 32 44 76 35
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320260402260 LAXMI KUMARI PABAN RAJAK KISHA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 38 37 75 36

320260401042 DURGA KUMARI AMRIT MISHRA ANITA DEVI Female 16-04-2015 40 35 75 37

320260403245 AMIT KUMAR SINTU YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 36 38 74 38

320260401191 SWETA KUMARI BISHNUDEV SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 33 40 73 39

320260402248 NIGAM BHARTI NIROJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-10-2013 40 33 73 40

320260401253 GOVIND KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 16-09-2011 33 39 72 41

320260403077 PRINCE KUMAR RAJU MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 29-10-2010 34 37 71 42

320260401136 TINKU KUMAR BEDANAND YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 32 39 71 43

320260401080 VASIST KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 42 29 71 44

320260402339 ADITYA KUMAR PRAFUL KUMAR PAPPU NEESHA KUMARI Male 14-09-2012 29 42 71 45

320260403020 PUSHPA KUMARI RAGHU MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 25 69 46

320260401099 ANURADHA KUMARI AVADH MANDAL INBE DEVI Female 26-09-2012 29 39 68 47

320260402140 ALIYA PRAVIN MD RIYAJ RUBI KHATUN Female 08-03-2013 31 37 68 48

320260403195 MAHI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL POONAM DEVI Female 20-09-2012 34 33 67 49

320260401288 AYUSH RAJ DIWAKAR YADAV VINDU DEVI Male 30-09-2013 37 30 67 50

320260402291 ARBIND KUMAR PAPPU SHA RAJO DEVI Male 25-05-2011 22 41 63 51

320260402283 SANGITA KUMARI PANKAJ THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-04-2012 31 32 63 52

320260403354 AYUSH KUMAR VINDESHWARI YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 20-01-2013 29 34 63 53

320260401243 SHIWANI KUMARI DHANNAJAY YADAV JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 30 33 63 54

320260403109 MUNNI KUMARI RAMRUP PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 28 34 62 55

320260401013 PIYUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 28 61 56

320260401046 SHAKSHI KUMARI ANANT SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 26-08-2011 25 36 61 57

320260403204 SHALU PRIYA SASHISHEKHER RAMAN SAVITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 24 37 61 58

320260403107 AMAN KUMAR RAMRATAN YADAV GYANI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 24 36 60 59

320260403350 PRITI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RANKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 60

320260403207 SANGAM KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 29 28 57 61

320260402047 DHARMENDRA SAH KISHOR SAH MIRA DEVI Male 12-08-2009 24 31 55 62

320260403347 PRITI KUMARI VIKASH SHARMA JANKI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 22 31 53 63

320260403367 RAVI RAJ VIRENDAR YADAV AARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 32 52 64

320260402032 RAHUL KUMAR KAPIL DEV YADAV SANJUI DEVI Male 15-09-2011 29 21 50 65

320260403172 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 25 25 50 66

320260403110 SWETA KUMARI RAMRUP PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 20 28 48 67

320260403076 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2012 24 24 48 68

320260403297 ASHISH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 18 23 41 69

320260403349 PRINCE KUMAR VIMAL KUMAR SAH KALPANA DEVI Male 05-05-2015 14 27 41 70
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320260403375 SHALU KUMARI VIVEK ANAND SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 11-02-2012 7 26 33 71
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320260401007 SONAKSHI PRIYA ADITYA RANJAN RUPA KUMARI Female 03-02-2013 70 62 132 1

320260402091 BIBHASH KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 61 69 130 2

320260402024 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KALICHARAN PANDIT PUJA KUMARI Male 24-02-2013 69 59 128 3

320260402023 LAKSHMI KUMARI KALICHAN ROY HEMLETA DEVI Female 21-05-2013 64 55 119 4

320260403134 KHUSHI KUMARI ROHIT SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 26-07-2011 59 58 117 5

320260401097 PRACHI SINGH ASISH KUMAR SINGH PUJA SINGH Female 18-06-2013 61 54 115 6

320260403263 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 55 57 112 7

320260403184 SUMIT KUMAR SANJIV DAS KALPANA DEVI Male 01-10-2013 57 55 112 8

320260401144 SUSHIMITA KUMARI BHIKHARI RAJAK KHUSHBU DEVI Female 02-12-2012 55 55 110 9

320260403193 HANI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PRITI KUMARI Female 04-05-2013 61 49 110 10

320260402090 ARNIKA SHRI MAHESH KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA SIMA KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 53 51 104 11

320260402038 SAURAV KUMAR KASHI KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 56 46 102 12

320260401066 ANSH RANI ANURAJ KUMAR SINGH SWETA KUMARI Female 08-02-2012 55 43 98 13

320260403295 DIPANSU KUMAR SUNIL SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 45 53 98 14

320260402199 ADARSH KUMAR MUNNA MANDAL PANMA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 55 43 98 15

320260401109 MAUSAM KUMARI BABLU SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 16-10-2012 52 45 97 16

320260403177 SUMIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 46 50 96 17

320260402165 MOHIT RAJ MUKESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 49 46 95 18

320260403044 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 49 45 94 19

320260403271 MANSI KUMARI SUCHIT KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 31-01-2011 42 51 93 20

320260401332 AARUSHI BHARTI HARI KISHOR SINGH SHILA KUMARI Female 23-05-2012 54 37 91 21

320260401200 MAHI KUMARI BUTHERI THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 43 48 91 22

320260403127 SANDHIYA RANI RISHIKANT YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 36 54 90 23

320260401038 AYUSH KUMAR AMIT MANDAL PUJA DAVI Male 30-10-2012 49 40 89 24

320260401292 SUMAN KUMARI FULCHAND YADAV BANDANA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 34 54 88 25

320260401245 DIVYANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 30-11-2012 55 33 88 26

320260403136 KARAN KUMAR RUDAL DAS PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 43 87 27

320260403039 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH SHABNAM DEVI Female 26-02-2013 46 41 87 28

320260401204 ANSH RAJ CHANDAN SAH BINU DEVI Male 02-09-2012 43 43 86 29

320260402152 VISHAL KUMAR MITHLESH SAH RUPAM DEVI Male 25-10-2012 38 48 86 30

320260401248 SNEHAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH AMITA SINGH Female 31-12-2011 42 43 85 31

320260403219 ARPITA KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 42 43 85 32

320260402328 MANVI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 44 41 85 33

320260401335 SURUCHI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 40 45 85 34
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320260402311 KHUSHI RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SINGH BABITA KUMARI Female 05-12-2012 44 41 85 35

320260402306 SHIV KUMARI PAWAN  THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 23-04-2011 36 48 84 36

320260402130 ROHIT KUMAR MANTU SAH BINA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 45 38 83 37

320260402282 KINJAL KUMARI PANKAJ SAH SULEKHA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 47 36 83 38

320260402176 PRIYAL BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 04-11-2012 41 42 83 39

320260403142 ARUSHI SINGH SADAKAR SINGH PIKU SINGH Female 01-02-2013 37 46 83 40

320260403158 KOMAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-01-2010 38 44 82 41

320260402001 PRIYA KUMARI JITENDAR PRASAD SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 06-08-2011 48 34 82 42

320260401155 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHUSHAN MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 08-10-2011 36 46 82 43

320260402059 SWATI KUMARI KUNDAN SINGH ARCHANA KUMARI Female 14-10-2011 42 40 82 44

320260403051 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN ANITA KUMARI Female 24-04-2013 44 37 81 45

320260403254 SAKSHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 36 43 79 46

320260401291 SONI KUMARI FUCHO PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 38 41 79 47

320260403047 PUSPA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DAS GEETA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 46 33 79 48

320260402318 SONAM KUMARI PAWAN YADAV ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 34 78 49

320260401302 RITIK RAJ GIRIDHRA JHA SANGITA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 41 37 78 50

320260402233 NISHANT KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 43 34 77 51

320260402346 PRATIK RAJ PRAKASH SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 10-04-2012 34 43 77 52

320260402281 ANKUSH KUMAR PANKAJ RAM VANDANA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 46 31 77 53

320260401228 JIGAR SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH SATYWATI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 37 40 77 54

320260403029 SAGAR KUMAR RAJA DAS PRIYANKA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 30 47 77 55

320260402156 SATYAM KUMAR MITHUN TANTI SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 39 76 56

320260403002 ISEKA KUMARI PRASHANT SINGH LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 17-12-2011 35 41 76 57

320260401244 DIPANSHU KUMAR DHARAMVIR RAJAK GUDIYA DEVI Male 05-11-2010 40 35 75 58

320260401119 PHANTUSH KUMAR BALMIKI YADAV RASAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 38 74 59

320260401090 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ASHOK SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 37 37 74 60

320260402219 RUPESH KUMAR NARAYAN MANDAL BULBUL DEVI Male 04-10-2012 33 41 74 61

320260402303 SAI RAJ PAVAN KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 27 46 73 62

320260403242 PARDEEP KUMAR SINTU KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-10-2009 34 38 72 63

320260403026 RAJNISH  RANJAN RAJ KUMAR MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 24 48 72 64

320260401168 PALLAWI KUMARI BINAY KUMAR SINGH SONI KUMARI Female 30-05-2012 38 34 72 65

320260401113 LAKSHMI KUMARI BADRI YADAV UMA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 31 40 71 66

320260403137 MANSI KUMARI RUDAL SAH NITU KUMARI Female 20-11-2011 25 46 71 67

320260401082 MAUSAM KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 35 35 70 68

320260401022 MOUSAM KUMARI AJIT PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 04-12-2010 25 43 68 69
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320260402198 SUMAN KUMARI MUNNA DAS VINA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 27 41 68 70

320260401339 HIMANSHU KUMAR HERO MANDAL PRITI DEVI Male 09-01-2012 31 37 68 71

320260403124 RISHU KUMARI RAVINDRA MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 38 30 68 72

320260403003 ADARSH KUMAR PRASHNU KUMAR SINGH SAWETA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 30 38 68 73

320260403036 RAJ ROUSHAN RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 24-09-2012 34 34 68 74

320260403243 SANDEEP KUMAR SINTU KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2010 32 35 67 75

320260401033 GAURAV KUMAR AMARNATH RAY SINDHU DEVI Male 09-03-2010 27 37 64 76

320260402012 PRASHANT DEEP JIYALAL DIWANA MAMTA DEVI Male 28-09-2010 29 35 64 77

320260401268 ANTRA KUMARI DILIP PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 31 33 64 78

320260402103 LAXMI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR LATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 34 64 79

320260401341 KHUSHI PRIYA HIMANSHU KUMAR KUMARI RASNA Female 02-03-2012 24 39 63 80

320260402094 SARITA KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 06-03-2012 29 34 63 81

320260403361 SATYAM KUMAR VINOD RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 25 38 63 82

320260401192 MUKESH KUMAR BIVISHAN TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 30 33 63 83

320260401104 SHREYA SUMAN BABLU KUMAR THAKUR KRISHNALATA KUMARI Female 02-09-2012 31 32 63 84

320260403313 ARYAN KUMAR TARNU KUMAR BHARTI GURIYA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 29 34 63 85

320260403277 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUJIT YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 05-10-2010 25 37 62 86

320260403016 SHANKAR KUMAR PUNIT TANTI SONI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 29 33 62 87

320260403199 HIMANSHU SINGH SANTOSH SINGH NIGAM DEVI Male 03-04-2013 27 35 62 88

320260403344 RADHA KUMARI VIKASH DAS SARITA DEVI Female 06-05-2010 25 36 61 89

320260402332 SUNIL KUMAR DAS PRADIP DAS LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 25 36 61 90

320260402321 LOVE KUMAR PINKU PASWAN GUNJA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 25 36 61 91

320260402021 BARSHA KUMARI KAILASH SHARMA VINA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 26 35 61 92

320260403106 UTTAM KUMAR PASWAN RAMOTAR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 24 35 59 93

320260403241 ANJALI KUMARI SINTTU DAS GUDDI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 25 34 59 94

320260402007 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL SONI KUMARI Male 17-11-2012 22 37 59 95

320260403258 DIPT DIVIYA SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA KUMARI Female 28-01-2013 29 30 59 96

320260402049 ANJALI KUMARI KISHOR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 30 28 58 97

320260402357 NEHA KUMARI PRAMOD TANTI SUSHMA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 17 40 57 98

320260403234 PUJA KUMARI SIGHO THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 36 57 99

320260402096 KOMAL KUMARI MAHJIT PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 24 31 55 100

320260401327 BANTY KUMAR GURUDEV MANDAL RINKU KUMARI Male 02-12-2011 23 31 54 101

320260402249 SHUBH KUMAR NITESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 28 26 54 102

320260401065 PANKHURI ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 25 28 53 103

320260401216 NAVNIT KUMAR CHHOTU THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 06-12-2012 22 31 53 104
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320260403086 USAI RAM  SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 07-04-2011 22 30 52 105

320260402244 AMAN KUMAR NIRANJAN RAM SARVAIYA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 23 29 52 106

320260402108 RANI KUMARI MANNU SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 02-06-2009 28 23 51 107

320260401006 MITHUN KUMAR ADHIKLAL SAH KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 25 51 108

320260401196 BINEET KUMAR SINGH BRAJESH KUMARE SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 22-09-2011 24 27 51 109

320260401284 ARYA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR SINGH DOLI DEVI Female 12-04-2011 16 34 50 110

320260403131 DEVRAJ KUMAR ROHIT DAS MALA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 22 28 50 111

320260402228 ANKIT KUMAR NAVIN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 18-06-2011 19 30 49 112

320260401287 AYUSH KUMAR DIWAKAR PASWAN MILAM DEVI Male 18-09-2011 20 27 47 113

320260402182 MOUSAM KUMARI MUKESH MEHTAR MEENA KUMARI Female 30-04-2012 22 25 47 114

320260401250 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHARMENDRA MEHTAR GUDDI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 22 25 47 115

320260401320 VIKKY GUDDU SINGH SABNAM DEVI Male 20-11-2010 18 27 45 116

320260403061 ADITYA KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR VERSHA KUMARI Male 03-08-2011 25 20 45 117

320260402097 ARPNA KUMARI MAHSWARI DAS AVITA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 20 23 43 118
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320260506449 ADITYA KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 78 70 148 1

320260502464 HARSH KUMAR HARE KRISHNA
CHAUDHARY ANJANI DEVI Male 29-10-2011 78 64 142 2

320260504675 SWETA KUMARI MUNASHI KUMAR SONI NEHA KUMARI SONI Female 13-07-2012 85 57 142 3

320260501200 SIKHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MAHTO SUMAN DEVI Female 20-08-2012 71 68 139 4

320260502134 ANUSHKA PRIYA DEVENDRA PANDIT SINDHU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 75 62 137 5

320260505068 NAVYA KUMARI NIKESH KUMAR MIRA KUMARI Female 19-10-2012 75 60 135 6

320260507617 SUDARSHAN KUMAR SUBODH RAY SAVITRI DEVI Male 29-10-2011 75 59 134 7

320260503106 AVINASH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 16-09-2011 69 63 132 8

320260504502 MD. NURAIN MO CHOY SHAVNAM NAGAM Male 06-06-2012 67 61 128 9

320260501008 AAYUSH KUMAR AVADHESH KUMAR VIBHA KUMAR Male 05-05-2012 65 62 127 10

320260504590 KISHLAY KUMAR MUKESH JHA JYOTI DEVI Male 06-06-2013 70 57 127 11

320260502190 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARO SAH FOOLO DEVI Male 12-10-2011 69 57 126 12

320260505027 AYUSH KUMAR NATHO KUMAR MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 05-08-2013 71 54 125 13

320260503230 PRINCE KUMAR KHUSHDIL KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 66 56 122 14

320260505601 RAJLAXMI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 13-04-2012 64 58 122 15

320260504110 SUFIYA NAZ MANZUR ILAHI SHABNAM PARWEEN Female 21-05-2012 69 53 122 16

320260501672 ANSHIKA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 66 55 121 17

320260501316 PRIYANSHUU KUMAR JHA ANJANI KUMAR JHA NUTAN DEVI Male 11-08-2011 67 53 120 18

320260502219 ABHIHARSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SAH ARTI KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 64 56 120 19

320260506188 LAXMI KUMARI RAM SHANKAR KUNWAR MUNNI DEVI Female 15-12-2014 72 48 120 20

320260507538 SHASHI KUMAR SIKENDRA SHARMA HEMA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 64 55 119 21

320260508278 SARASWATI KUMARI VIJAY SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 65 54 119 22

320260506145 RIDHIMA KUMARI RAM MILAN CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 10-09-2012 65 54 119 23

320260503488 SAURAV KUMAR MANOJ DAS RAMITA KUMARI  Male 21-10-2011 70 48 118 24

320260506204 NEHA KUMARI RAM UDESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 67 51 118 25

320260504418 RESHMI PARVEEN MD SHEKHWAT ROSUHAN KHATOON Female 29-07-2012 63 54 117 26

320260507044 SITA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SONI DEVI Female 17-12-2012 65 50 115 27

320260502052 KESHAV KUMAR CHUNCHUN KUNWAR NITU DEVI Male 28-10-2013 67 48 115 28

320260508132 MAUSAM KUMARI TUNTUN RAY REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 64 50 114 29

320260503413 SMRITI KUMARI MAHESH PANDIT HEERA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 62 51 113 30

320260502404 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GHURAN SAH RUBY DEVI Female 09-05-2012 60 53 113 31

320260506013 JAY KUMAR RAJKUMAR DAS GITA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 61 51 112 32

320260504612 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RAM RUBI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 59 53 112 33

320260504451 SANA PRAVEEN MD. SHAMIM MIJAJ BEGUM Female 30-04-2011 59 52 111 34
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320260501242 DIVYANI KUMARI ANDHIR SINGH YSHODHA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 64 47 111 35

320260507367 ADITYA KUMAR SHANKAR MATHO SOBHA KUMARI Male 22-03-2012 59 52 111 36

320260507189 KHUSHI RAY SANTOSH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-08-2012 61 50 111 37

320260503185 SOMYA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 17-07-2011 58 52 110 38

320260508154 PUJA KUMARI UGESHWAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 61 49 110 39

320260506659 DILKHUSH KUMAR SAJAN YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 44 110 40

320260508333 MUSKAAN KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RAY BHAVIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 56 110 41

320260507597 ADITYA KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 08-08-2012 54 56 110 42

320260502408 AJEET KUMAR GIRIS SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 59 51 110 43

320260505463 SIMRAN KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 54 55 109 44

320260505478 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR JHA PUJA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 59 50 109 45

320260501071 SHUBHAM KUMAR AJAY SAHNI RADHA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 55 53 108 46

320260501228 AADARSH KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 63 45 108 47

320260507332 SAPNA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH RUBY DEVI Female 16-05-2012 53 55 108 48

320260504307 AMRIN NASIM MD NASIM AHMAD SHAJADI BEGAM Female 06-06-2012 56 52 108 49

320260506588 ANKUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR
SHARMA AMITA KUMARI Male 23-07-2012 61 47 108 50

320260503047 HANNY KUMAR JAGARANATH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-10-2012 57 51 108 51

320260503318 ASHISH KUMAR LALAN KUNWAR GURIYA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 59 48 107 52

320260502384 VARNIKA RAJ GAUTAM KUMAR VEENA KUMARI Female 27-03-2013 62 45 107 53

320260505486 RAJNI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAI SUSHMA KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 60 45 105 54

320260501098 ANCHAL KUMARI AKHILESH ROY PINKI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 56 49 105 55

320260504280 NADIYA MUSKAN MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN SADIA MUSKAN Female 05-09-2012 56 49 105 56

320260501266 AASHUTOSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RINKU SHARMA Male 24-04-2012 67 37 104 57

320260506402 ADITYA KUMAR RAMVINAY YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 30-05-2013 59 45 104 58

320260501347 SONU KUMAR ARJUN RAY INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 56 103 59

320260508211 NAVYA KUMARI VALVIJAY PODDAR MILAN KUMARI Female 19-03-2012 62 41 103 60

320260505461 SONALI KUMARI RAGHUVEER SAHNI SANGEETA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 61 42 103 61

320260504618 NAVYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SONU SUJATA KUMARI Female 07-03-2013 54 49 103 62

320260508413 JOYTI KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Female 26-09-2010 57 45 102 63

320260507331 RUSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH RUBY DEVI Female 04-04-2011 51 51 102 64

320260501092 SANJEET KUMAR AJIT PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 30-06-2011 48 54 102 65

320260506185 MANIKANT KUMAR RAM SAKAL RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 58 44 102 66

320260508371 SHUBHAM KUMAR PASWAN VINOD PASWAN BULBUL DEVI Male 21-09-2011 60 42 102 67

320260507080 ANUSHKA BHARTI SANJEET KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 15-01-2013 56 46 102 68
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320260506001 HARSH KUMAR RAJIV SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 52 50 102 69

320260506448 AVINASH KUMAR RANJEET KHATVE MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 47 101 70

320260504607 PRASHANT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 59 42 101 71

320260501762 NEHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUNWAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 01-10-2011 50 51 101 72

320260508391 MANISH KUMAR VINOD YADAV GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 48 101 73

320260504594 DEVRAJ ANAND MUKESH KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 48 53 101 74

320260504281 RUKSAR KHATUN MD MOKHTAR MIYAN SAHIN PRAVEEN Female 20-12-2012 48 53 101 75

320260501052 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI Female 30-05-2013 48 53 101 76

320260503037 SHIVAM KUMAR INDRAJIT RAY LALMUNI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 54 46 100 77

320260501125 HIMANSHU RANJAN AMARESH KUMAR MEGHA KUMARI Male 28-10-2013 55 45 100 78

320260503457 SATYAM KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RESHAM KUMARI Male 28-10-2011 58 41 99 79

320260501109 AKRITI KUMARI AMAR KUMAR JHA VARSHA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 53 46 99 80

320260506614 JUHI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR RAI JYOTI DEVI Female 22-05-2012 52 47 99 81

320260505482 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO GAMGAM KUMARI Male 09-11-2012 57 42 99 82

320260505527 SUHANI KUMARI RAJARAM THAKUR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 18-08-2013 50 49 99 83

320260507608 SAMIR KUMAR SUBODH RAI ANILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 50 98 84

320260505415 SWETA KUMARI PRASANJIT SAHNI INDU DEVI Female 22-10-2011 50 48 98 85

320260506623 ANJALI KUMARI RAUSHAN PANDIT KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 14-02-2012 56 42 98 86

320260506494 HARSH VARDHAN RANJEET SHARMA FOOLWATI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 55 43 98 87

320260504561 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHAN PASWAN VIMA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 53 45 98 88

320260502389 ANKUSH KUMAR GAUTAM YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 55 43 98 89

320260503280 AYUSH KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH SWEETY KUMARI Male 29-05-2011 44 53 97 90

320260502428 SAURAV KUMAR GOPI PANDIT PUJA RANI Male 18-06-2012 48 49 97 91

320260507739 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 58 39 97 92

320260503177 KALA KUMARI KANCHAN SAH SULEMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 49 97 93

320260502414 SHAILENDRA KUMAR GOPAL CHAUDHARI RANI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 42 55 97 94

320260505204 PUSPA KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 41 96 95

320260501254 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 21-01-2012 59 37 96 96

320260507177 RUCHIKA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS SHEELA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 57 39 96 97

320260506107 SAKSHI KUMARI RAM ISHWAR KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 55 40 95 98

320260505265 KISHAN KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 48 47 95 99

320260504415 MD AMIR ANSHARI MD SHAMSUL NUSARAT PARWEEN Male 09-12-2012 50 45 95 100

320260506073 AMAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MAHTO KAJAL KUMARI Male 26-03-2013 49 46 95 101

320260501405 ANISHA KUMARI ARVIND RAY VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 43 94 102

320260507318 ANKIT KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 42 94 103
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320260506233 GULSHAN KUMAR RAMANAND YADAV INDU DEVI Male 27-03-2011 55 39 94 104

320260501411 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 47 47 94 105

320260507126 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA RUPAM KUMAR Male 01-04-2013 46 48 94 106

320260506459 SNEHA BHARTI RANJEET KUMAR REENA KUMARI Female 23-10-2011 51 42 93 107

320260503041 ASHIYANA PARWIN IQBAL JAWED TAMANNA PRAVEEN Female 01-04-2012 50 43 93 108

320260504260 MAHJAVI KHATOON MD MAHFOOZ ANSARI ANJUM KHATOON Female 15-05-2012 53 40 93 109

320260504179 AASHIYANA PRAVEEN MD FIROJ AMINA KHATUN Female 05-08-2012 57 36 93 110

320260506307 PRASHANT KUMAR RAMGYAN PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 50 43 93 111

320260503472 MINAKSHI KUMARI MANJESH SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 08-03-2013 45 48 93 112

320260507690 AJIT KUMAR SUKKAN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 38 92 113

320260505084 PRITI KUMARI NIRANJAN DAS MAMTA KUMARI Female 30-01-2012 59 33 92 114

320260504166 SOMIYA NAZ MD CHAND ANSARI SABINA NAZ Female 15-04-2012 40 52 92 115

320260508091 SANDHYA KUMARI SURVIND SAH RADHA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 49 43 92 116

320260506344 SUMIT KUMAR RAMPRATAP RAY SHABNAM DEVI Male 08-10-2012 44 48 92 117

320260506599 SHRUTI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 54 38 92 118

320260507642 YUVRAJ KUMAR SUDHIR DAS RANJU DEVI Male 26-02-2013 47 45 92 119

320260505458 SANGITA KUMARI RAGHUBANS RAY MINA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 47 44 91 120

320260508373 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD RAY RITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 47 44 91 121

320260506130 SUMIT SAH RAM KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 52 39 91 122

320260507195 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 31-05-2012 49 42 91 123

320260501312 REKHA KUMARI ANIL YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 44 47 91 124

320260503432 SUFIYA PARVEEN MAHFUZ ANSARI TARANNUM PRAVEEN Female 27-11-2012 51 40 91 125

320260501564 ARTI KUMARI BACHANDEV KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 39 91 126

320260508060 RANI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI SHIROMANI DEVI Female 17-11-2010 46 44 90 127

320260507479 KHUSHI KUMARI SHRAVAN YADAV BABY DEVI Female 10-06-2011 52 38 90 128

320260502192 SURUCHI KUMARI DHARVENDRA PASWAN GUNJAN DEVI Female 15-08-2011 46 44 90 129

320260507614 BRIJNANDAN KUMAR SUBODH RAY RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 42 90 130

320260508148 VIVEK KUMAR UDAY RAY AMRIKA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 49 41 90 131

320260501392 RISHU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PRIYAM KUMARI Male 06-10-2012 46 44 90 132

320260503442 RUCHI KUMARI MANI KUMAR RADHA KUMARI Female 22-10-2012 50 40 90 133

320260506560 MAUSAM KUMARI RATAN DEV PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 06-03-2013 46 44 90 134

320260506012 SHUBHRAJ KUMAR RAJKUMAR CHAUDHARY VANDANA DEVI Male 02-10-2013 45 45 90 135

320260501049 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV BABITA KUMARI Female 11-09-2011 45 44 89 136

320260505496 DOLI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAHNI SEEMA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 43 46 89 137

320260507306 RAGANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 49 40 89 138
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320260505173 AASHISH KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 30-12-2013 41 48 89 139

320260505028 RUPESH KUMAR NATHO MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 17-01-2011 47 41 88 140

320260503317 PRITI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 46 88 141

320260504322 SAHNAJ KHATUN MD NAWAB ABRANA BEGAM Female 13-03-2012 51 37 88 142

320260503052 ANUSHKA KUMARI JAGARNATH SINGH SWEATY DEVI Female 30-11-2012 47 41 88 143

320260504001 RAGNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 51 37 88 144

320260507165 MONI KUMARI SANKAR RAM MANJU DEVI Female 27-12-2012 44 44 88 145

320260506028 PUJA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Female 15-01-2013 43 45 88 146

320260507001 PRITI RANI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ANUPAM DEVI Female 02-06-2013 50 38 88 147

320260502202 SAURABH RAJ CHAUHAN DHIRAJ SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 13-08-2013 43 45 88 148

320260507431 ANKIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAY RINA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 48 39 87 149

320260506404 ANU PRIYA RAMVRIKSH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 44 43 87 150

320260505277 PRIYA JOSHI PAWAN KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 49 38 87 151

320260506119 AKANKSHA RANI RAM KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 48 39 87 152

320260501283 VARSHA KUMARI ANIL PODAAR SUCHITA DEVI Female 30-04-2013 52 35 87 153

320260502149 AYUSH KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR NILU KUMARI Male 07-11-2013 36 51 87 154

320260507682 NISHA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 35 51 86 155

320260501516 KHUSHAHALI KUMARI BABLU MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 30-01-2012 42 44 86 156

320260508433 JANVI KUMARI WAKIL DAS KHUSHBU DEVI Female 23-06-2012 54 32 86 157

320260505582 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAJESH KHANNA ASHA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 44 42 86 158

320260506460 SNEHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 50 36 86 159

320260503006 SAKSHI KUMARI HARIVILAS RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 45 41 86 160

320260506576 SUSHMA KUMARI RAVIKANT JHA SONI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 46 40 86 161

320260504377 RAUNAK PRAVEEN MD SAMSAD RUKSANA KHATOON Female 28-02-2013 51 35 86 162

320260501720 PALAK KUMARI BRAJ NANDAN KUMAR DOLLY KUMARI Female 10-04-2013 48 38 86 163

320260502187 ADITYA KUMAR DHARMRAJ SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 10-05-2010 41 44 85 164

320260507086 RAJNANDANI SANJEET KUMAR SINGH SMITA SINGH Female 26-01-2012 43 42 85 165

320260506024 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAUT DURGA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 42 43 85 166

320260508318 ABHAY KUMAR VIKKY DAS MANISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 39 85 167

320260505592 HRITIKA SUMAN RAJESH KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 30-06-2013 46 39 85 168

320260505373 KRISHANA KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR JULI KUMARI Male 31-08-2013 48 37 85 169

320260503009 ASUMALA KUMARI HEERALAL RAUT CHANDESHWARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 40 84 170

320260502087 ANJANI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 10-09-2011 48 36 84 171

320260503490 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 42 84 172

320260506081 VANDNA KUMARI RAKESH RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 42 42 84 173
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320260504269 NUJHAT PRAVEEN MD MAKSUD ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Female 20-01-2013 48 36 84 174

320260508398 DIPIKA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 42 41 83 175

320260501289 MOHAN KUMAR YADAV ANIL RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 43 40 83 176

320260503246 NANDAN KUMAR KRISHN NANDAN SAH RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 42 83 177

320260504300 NAASRIN PRAVIN MD NAEEM GULASHAN NISHA Female 25-10-2012 49 34 83 178

320260504241 TAMNNA KHATOON MD KALAM SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 06-11-2012 49 34 83 179

320260502067 MUSKAN KUMARI DAS SUNIL RAMESHWAR SARITA KUMARI Female 24-03-2013 47 36 83 180

320260508405 RUDRA RANJAN VIPIN THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 04-06-2013 47 36 83 181

320260504715 ANSHUTOSH KUMAR NAGENDAR RAY NIRMLA DEVI Male 29-12-2013 33 50 83 182

320260508319 ABHINAV KUMAR VIKRAM KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 39 43 82 183

320260505530 AAYUSHI KUMARI RAJDEV CHAUDHARY ABHILASHA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 35 47 82 184

320260502174 RAKESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY SONI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 40 42 82 185

320260502126 VARSHA KUMARI DELIP SAH RENU DEVI Female 30-01-2013 46 36 82 186

320260502153 RUDRA PRATAP KUMAR DHANNU RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-05-2013 37 45 82 187

320260501307 ALKA KUMARI ANIL THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 45 36 81 188

320260507315 RADHA KUMARI SHAMBHU PASWAN SINDHU DEVI Female 21-08-2011 35 46 81 189

320260501733 SATYAM KUMAR CHAMRU YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 38 43 81 190

320260504154 ALISHA PRAVEEN MD AZMAT ZEENAT PRAVEEN Female 20-07-2012 45 36 81 191

320260505087 LADALI KUMARI NIRANJAN PODDAR NILAM DEVI Female 23-06-2013 35 46 81 192

320260504482 SANDHYA KUMARI MITHILESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 11-01-2011 35 45 80 193

320260505349 VIVEK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-07-2011 47 33 80 194

320260507644 NANDAN KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RAUT SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 39 80 195

320260507547 HARSH KUMAR SINYAT YADAV RINA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 42 38 80 196

320260506447 GITANJALI KUMARI RANJEET JHA SONI DEVI Female 10-04-2013 44 36 80 197

320260504035 RITESH KUMAR MANOJ ROY NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 35 79 198

320260502209 AADITYA KUMAR DIBAKAR MAHTO SHEELA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 41 38 79 199

320260505023 ANAMIKA KUMARI NARESH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 40 38 78 200

320260504439 MD. JISAN MD. ANWAR SABNAM KHATUN Male 20-07-2011 40 38 78 201

320260502045 AMAN KUMAR CHIRANJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA RINKU DEVI Male 26-09-2011 45 33 78 202

320260505677 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAJESH SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 39 39 78 203

320260507281 SATYAM KUMAR SATISH SINGH RENU DEVI Male 06-07-2012 43 35 78 204

320260503477 SHIVANIYA KUMARI MANOHAR KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 28-06-2013 41 37 78 205

320260501382 SANTOSH KUMAR ARUN SHARMA ANJU DEVI Male 24-11-2010 45 32 77 206

320260507139 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJIT KEWAT LAXMI DEVI Male 27-06-2011 36 41 77 207
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320260505342 MINAKSHI RAJ PRABHAT KUMAR SAH ARTI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 44 33 77 208

320260507127 JYOTI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA RUPAM KUMARI Female 01-04-2013 38 39 77 209

320260508423 ARCHNA KUMARI VISHESHWAR RAY AMERIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2006 34 42 76 210

320260508106 SUBHAM RAJ SUSHIL SINGH BITTU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 46 76 211

320260503431 SUMAN KUMARI MAHESHWARI MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 45 76 212

320260504726 RIMJHIM KUMARI NANDAN KUMAR SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 33 43 76 213

320260502022 NIVAS KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR FEKANI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 37 39 76 214

320260507131 SUKRITI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SUMAN GAYATRI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 36 40 76 215

320260503360 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAURASIYA LATE RAJ KUMAR
CHAURASIYA BEBI DEVI Male 06-12-2012 41 35 76 216

320260503332 DOLI KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 36 40 76 217

320260505140 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 10-03-2012 39 36 75 218

320260507493 SANGAM KUMARI SHUSHIL SAH SWEETY DEVI Female 19-07-2012 38 37 75 219

320260501487 ANURAG KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 14-10-2012 41 34 75 220

320260502305 MANISH KUMAR DIPU MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 29-10-2013 43 32 75 221

320260501574 JUHI KUMARI BAIJNATH SAHNI RAJMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 33 41 74 222

320260504563 AKHILESH KUMAR MOHAN RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 35 74 223

320260505515 ARMAN KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 02-03-2012 45 29 74 224

320260507094 ANKIT KUMAR SANJEET ROY SANJU DEVI Male 15-06-2012 41 33 74 225

320260507148 RAUNAK KUMAR SANJIT RAY NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 31 74 226

320260507488 VISHAL KUMAR SHRVAN YADAV TUKO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 46 74 227

320260503273 VAIBHAV RANJAN KUMUD RANJAN JHA SAPNA KUMARI Male 29-05-2013 39 35 74 228

320260504302 ATIFA FIRDOSH MD NAIM AKHTAR ANSARI NAZNI KHATOON Female 24-07-2013 43 31 74 229

320260504336 JINNAT KHATUN MD PAPPU GULSHAN KHATUN Female 20-10-2010 35 38 73 230

320260505439 DIPANSHU KUMAR PREM KUMAR MAHATO MANISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 35 73 231

320260502182 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAHNI SEEMA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 35 38 73 232

320260504626 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR MUKESH MANJHI SUGIYA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 42 31 73 233

320260507634 RISIKESH KUMAR SUDAMA SAH ARTI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 36 37 73 234

320260508027 PIYUSH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV PREMA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 33 40 73 235

320260507107 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANJEEV  KUMAR
SHARMA KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 29-12-2013 34 39 73 236

320260504259 SOFIA MD MAHFOOJ MANSOOR TABASSUM KHATOON Female 25-04-2010 33 39 72 237

320260503164 SHIVANI KUMARI KAMAL RAY REENA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 34 38 72 238

320260503020 RAJU KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 239

320260508011 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL SAH SAJO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 38 72 240
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320260502271 SUHANI KUMARI DINESH RAI SUSHILA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 34 38 72 241

320260506486 SATYAM KUMAR RANJEET RAY AMRITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 35 37 72 242

320260505460 ROUSHNI KUMARI RAGHUVEER SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 22-08-2010 37 34 71 243

320260505669 NILESH KUMAR RAJESH RAY VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 38 71 244

320260504183 SAHANI KHATUN MD FULO RAJIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 41 30 71 245

320260508167 PRASHANT KUMAR UMESH DAS LALITA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 35 36 71 246

320260506650 SADIYA PRAVEEN SADIK HUSSAIN NASIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 36 35 71 247

320260507725 SONAKSHI SINHA SUNIL KUMAR RISHU KUMARI Female 28-05-2013 33 38 71 248

320260506248 AMAN KUMAR RAMASHRAY MAHTO LAKHPATI DEVI Male 12-06-2010 32 38 70 249

320260507711 ANJULA KUMARI SUNDESHWAR MAHTHO SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 35 70 250

320260501153 ADITYA SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA VINITA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 29 41 70 251

320260507169 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR MAHTO KANCHAN KUMARI Female 04-10-2011 29 41 70 252

320260502225 KRISHN KUMAR DILIP MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 02-05-2011 31 38 69 253

320260501628 ANAMIKA KUMARI BHARAT BHUSHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 37 32 69 254

320260506437 CHHOTI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 02-07-2013 37 32 69 255

320260501656 SAKSHI KUMARI BIGAN RAM ANITA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 32 36 68 256

320260505215 ANAND RAJ PAPPU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KIRAN KUMARI Male 13-06-2012 34 34 68 257

320260502019 SARTHI KUMARI CHANDRAKANT RAM RAJNI DEVI Female 15-04-2013 28 40 68 258

320260506136 RITA KUMARI RAM LAGAN DAS MELA DEVI Female 14-03-2011 31 36 67 259

320260502025 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
YADAV RANI DEVI Female 11-07-2011 39 28 67 260

320260507030 SONU KUMAR SANJAY RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 36 67 261

320260506354 JULI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH YADAV PUNPUN DEVI Female 22-01-2012 30 37 67 262

320260506617 PRIYAM KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN REEMA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 35 32 67 263

320260506692 INDRA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHRY BANITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 30 37 67 264

320260504113 MANTASHA PRAVIN MD ABBAS FATMA KHATUN Female 15-12-2012 37 30 67 265

320260502290 ANURAG KUMAR DINESH YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 31-07-2013 35 32 67 266

320260505253 PUJA KUMARI PAPPU THAKUR SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 28 66 267

320260502439 SONAM KUMARI GOURI SHANKAR ROY RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 29 66 268

320260507214 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 34 66 269

320260508139 SHIVAM KUMAR TUNTUN THAKUR CHANDANI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 29 37 66 270

320260508077 YASH KUMAR SURESH MALLIK SUMITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 32 34 66 271

320260505219 SRISHA PAPPU KUMAR SAH NISHA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 29 37 66 272

320260506713 SHALINI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH DOLLY DEVI Female 06-06-2011 29 36 65 273

320260502363 HARSH KUMAR GANGA RAM PASWAN NUTAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 27 38 65 274
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320260508001 ANISHA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 28 37 65 275

320260504629 PUJA KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT SHIVANI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 27 38 65 276

320260506605 ANAMIKA KUMARI RINKU SAH NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 28 64 277

320260503211 AALOK KUMAR KARI YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 41 23 64 278

320260502198 ARADHA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 23-01-2012 30 34 64 279

320260505646 ADITI PRIYA RAJESH PANDIT LAKSHMI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 28 36 64 280

320260501443 ANCHAL KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 28 63 281

320260503209 SUNDARAM KUMAR KARI SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 30 33 63 282

320260505329 NANDANI KUMARI PINTU YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 35 28 63 283

320260503096 RUBI KUMARI JINDU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 33 30 63 284

320260504480 SONAKSHI KUMARI MITHILESH SAAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 27 36 63 285

320260503453 MAYANK RAJ MANISH KUMAR ABHA KUMARI Male 21-11-2014 30 33 63 286

320260507471 LAXMI BHARTI SHRAVAN KUMAR SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 33 62 287

320260502350 RAGHNI KUMARI GANESH SAHNI SURJI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 28 34 62 288

320260503386 AKASH KUMAR LUCHO KEVAT INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 37 61 289

320260508190 KIRAN KUMARI UMESH YADAV CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 29-07-2011 29 32 61 290

320260501333 SAKSHI KUMARI ARJUN KEWAT LALITA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 33 28 61 291

320260504428 SADIYA PRAVEEN MD TUFEL RHISHA KHATOON Female 10-04-2012 33 28 61 292

320260506127 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM KUMAR PODDAR USHA DEVI Female 11-04-2013 29 32 61 293

320260501211 AYUSH KUMAR AMIT RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 26 34 60 294

320260506625 DILJEET KUMAR ROUSHAN PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 14-01-2011 28 32 60 295

320260505083 RADHIKA KUMARI NIRAJAN SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 29 31 60 296

320260502020 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDRAKANT RAM RAJNI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 27 33 60 297

320260508151 RADHIKA KUMARI UDAY THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 29 31 60 298

320260504479 RAJA KUMAR MITHILESH RAY RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 26 59 299

320260506590 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM SIMA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 31 28 59 300

320260508435 BABLEE KUMARI YASHWANT KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 33 26 59 301

320260508283 LAKASHMI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 29-12-2013 31 28 59 302

320260501255 PREM KUMAR CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 26 32 58 303

320260503092 AMVIKA KUMARI JEEVACH SHARMA MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 304

320260503399 SAROJ KUMAR YADAV MADHAV RAY MANJU DEVI Male 28-02-2012 31 27 58 305

320260505696 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJESHWAR RAY SAKHMAL DEVI Male 30-09-2012 32 26 58 306

320260501711 KAJAL KUMARI BIRJU SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 26 31 57 307

320260505017 SADHANA KUMARI NARESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 10-12-2012 25 32 57 308

320260505054 SMARITI KUMARI NAVIN ROY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 32 57 309
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320260504445 MOMINA KHATUN MD. ISLAM KHUSHBU KHATUN Female 07-08-2012 24 32 56 310

320260501264 KUMUD KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM RUBY DEVI Female 28-08-2012 25 31 56 311

320260507229 VARSHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY SANJU DEVI Female 20-08-2013 22 34 56 312

320260501103 SONI KUMARI ALOK GUPTA AARTI KUMARI Female 15-09-2011 28 27 55 313

320260507317 PRINCE KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 314

320260504448 NAFISA KHATOON MD. MOSLIM RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 29-03-2012 24 31 55 315

320260504240 SAHJADI KHATUN MD KALAM KARO BEGAM Female 01-02-2011 32 22 54 316

320260502268 RAJIV KUMAR DINESH PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 24 30 54 317

320260505706 ASMIT KUMAR RAJIV PASWAN RANGITA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 23 31 54 318

320260506535 PRIYA KUMARI RANJIT RAY SIMA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 27 26 53 319

320260505424 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 18-10-2012 29 24 53 320

320260507432 ANSHU KUMARI SHIV KUMAR RAY SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 15 37 52 321

320260507628 NEHA KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 23 52 322

320260501675 SWEETY KUMARI BINOD MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 29-11-2012 22 29 51 323

320260508436 ANSHU KUMARI YASHWANT KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 16-12-2009 25 25 50 324

320260505629 SONALI KUMARI RAJESH KUNWAR RUPAM DEVI Female 23-12-2012 22 28 50 325

320260507328 NIKKI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH SHRI MATI DAYAJI Female 01-05-2015 22 28 50 326

320260504272 SAVINA KHATUN MD MANJUR HASINA BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 21 28 49 327

320260503390 AMIT KUMAR LUTAN RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 24 25 49 328

320260507422 SUNIL KUMAR RAY SHILWANT RAY SIRAJ DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 31 49 329

320260504116 ALISHA PARVIN MD AFROJ JANNATI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 14 34 48 330

320260502150 SATYAM KUMAR DHANANJAY SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-09-2011 24 23 47 331

320260508426 PRIYANKA KUMARI VISHVANATH MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 11-11-2012 22 23 45 332

320260502295 KHUSHI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 18 25 43 333

320260501697 KHUSHI KUMARI BIPIN SAHNI PINKI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 22 21 43 334

320260502181 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAHNI BRAHMPATI DEVI Female 11-01-2013 14 28 42 335

320260507433 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 11 28 39 336

320260508180 ANSHU KUMAR UMESH RAY NITU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 20 17 37 337

320260501212 SHIVAM KUMAR AMIT SAHANI ANUTHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 Absent 36 Disqualified
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320260506406 AKASHDEEP YADAV RANBIR YADAV PRAGATI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 67 62 129 1

320260501590 RISHI KUMAR BALMIKI CHAURASIA VIMA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 64 61 125 2

320260505254 AASHIKA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV SHIMPI KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 68 50 118 3

320260507494 ALOK KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 21-11-2012 60 57 117 4

320260501365 ANKUR KUMAR GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 69 117 5

320260503480 SWETA KUMARI MANOHAR TANTI MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 62 51 113 6

320260501368 LAXMI KUMARI ARUN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 46 67 113 7

320260502147 RANI KUMARI DHAN SHYAM MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 03-09-2012 58 54 112 8

320260506006 ANSHU KUMAR RAJIV YADAV KHUSHB U DEVI Male 14-01-2012 57 54 111 9

320260505230 SAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN PUJA KUMARI Female 21-07-2010 59 51 110 10

320260507648 MANISH KUMAR SUDHIR MAHTO KALAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 64 110 11

320260507246 RITIKA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-02-2013 62 48 110 12

320260501313 SNEHA KUMARI ANIL YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 59 49 108 13

320260508110 JULKAR NAIN TABREJ ALAM SAMIDA PRAVIN Female 01-01-2013 63 44 107 14

320260501207 SHIVAM KUMAR AMIT MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-04-2012 41 65 106 15

320260504076 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 05-06-2009 55 50 105 16

320260506123 DAULAT KUMARI RAM KUMAR CHAUDHARI RINKU DEVI Female 02-05-2011 56 49 105 17

320260501423 LOVE RAJ ASHOK CHOUDHARY GIRJA KUMARI Male 20-05-2012 60 45 105 18

320260501616 SAMBHAVI KUMARI BANTU RAY ANKU DEVI Female 13-08-2011 52 52 104 19

320260504620 ANU KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-10-2012 58 45 103 20

320260506189 RUPESH KUMAR RAM SHANKAR MAHTO SEEMA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 49 52 101 21

320260507478 PRINS KUMAR SHRAVAN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 55 100 22

320260502294 ARUSHI KUMARI DINU KUMAR SWETA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 57 43 100 23

320260503154 DIVYANSHU KUMAR KAILASH YADAV SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 48 100 24

320260508379 RAGHUVIR KUMAR VINOD SAH RINA DEVI Male 18-02-2013 52 48 100 25

320260501495 SONAM KUMARI AWDHESH PASWAN SADHNA KUMARI Female 03-01-2011 49 50 99 26

320260508165 GUNGUN KUMARI UMESH DAS REKHA DEVI Female 21-03-2010 48 50 98 27

320260506629 SONALI KUMARI RUDAL PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 17-12-2010 51 46 97 28

320260507070 BRAJESH KUMAR SANJAY YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 53 44 97 29

320260501645 BISHWJEET KUMAR BHOLA SINGH ANUPAMA SINGH Male 07-03-2012 50 47 97 30

320260507146 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJIT MAHTO MEERA KUMARI Female 07-01-2013 51 46 97 31

320260501570 RASHI KUMARI BAIDHNATH TANTI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 53 43 96 32

320260507707 CHANDA KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR ASHIMITA. DEVI Female 20-01-2012 57 38 95 33

320260506399 GUNGUN KUMARI RAMVILASH PASWAN AMERICA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 50 45 95 34

320260501781 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDAN RAY LUCKY DEVI Male 01-06-2012 48 46 94 35
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320260506306 JULI KUMARI RAMGYAN MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 50 44 94 36

320260506521 SNEHA KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO RIBHA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 54 40 94 37

320260508323 SAMGAM KUMARI VIKRAMADITYA MAHTO MONI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 54 37 91 38

320260506120 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 07-04-2013 56 35 91 39

320260507235 ROSHANI RANI SANTOSH SAH RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 48 90 40

320260507304 ADITI GUPTA SHAMBHU KUMAR GUPTA AMRITA DEVI Female 05-06-2013 51 39 90 41

320260505162 RITIKA KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO KIRAN KUMARI Female 13-08-2013 44 46 90 42

320260502385 PALLVI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR MAHTO KRISHNA DEVI Female 04-11-2010 46 43 89 43

320260505579 ANPURNA KUMARI RAJESH DAS SONI KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 42 47 89 44

320260506342 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMPARBESH YADAV SITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 44 45 89 45

320260505529 RAVI KUMAR RAJBALI TANTI GEETA DEVI Male 05-10-2013 43 46 89 46

320260501472 NISHU PRIYA ASHOK YADAV CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 09-11-2012 52 36 88 47

320260508242 SADHNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 15-04-2013 46 42 88 48

320260506390 SWETA KUMARI RAMUDGAR PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 49 38 87 49

320260501786 AMIT KUMAR CHANDAN SAH AASHA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 48 38 86 50

320260505522 ANIKET KUMAR RAJARAM RAJAK PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 46 40 86 51

320260501756 PRIYANSHU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MAHTO KUNDAN DEVI Female 11-03-2013 51 35 86 52

320260508288 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY YADAV AABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 43 85 53

320260507167 AMAN KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Male 15-08-2011 39 46 85 54

320260503162 OM RAJ KAMAL KUMAR SAHU BEBI DEVI Male 04-07-2012 36 49 85 55

320260505321 PRERNA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RAM SHYAMLI KUMARI Female 13-12-2012 43 42 85 56

320260501701 SATYAM KUMAR BIRBAL MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Male 02-03-2013 41 44 85 57

320260503482 ADITI ARY MANOJ CHADHURI MUNI DEVI Female 15-12-2013 44 41 85 58

320260504486 MAUSAM KUMARI MITHLESH MAHTO SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 43 84 59

320260502288 PUNAM KUMARI DINESH TANTI SUKUMARI Female 05-12-2011 49 35 84 60

320260505675 GULSHAN KUMAR RAJESH SAHNI MANISHA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 51 33 84 61

320260502447 CHHOTU KUMAR GOVIND MALAKAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-03-2012 46 38 84 62

320260506551 DIPIKA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV SITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 43 41 84 63

320260508431 HARS KUMAR AJAD VIVEK KUMAR AJAD ARCHANA DEVI Male 10-01-2016 52 32 84 64

320260506568 BINATI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 41 83 65

320260501374 PRINCE KUMAR ARUN RAM LILITA DEVI Male 12-01-2011 36 47 83 66

320260507518 SACHIN KUMAR SIKANDAR MAHATO KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-03-2012 37 46 83 67

320260505383 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 44 39 83 68

320260501401 SUMIT KUMAR ARVIND MAHTO ANOJA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 38 45 83 69
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320260507701 PRITI KUMARI SUMAN PASWAN HIRA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 37 45 82 70

320260506665 KHUSHI KUMARI SAJJAN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 40 81 71

320260501708 ANCHAL KUMARI BIRJU RAY RENU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 43 38 81 72

320260504379 MD NUR ALI MD SAMSUL RUKSANA KHATUN Male 24-05-2013 41 40 81 73

320260505678 ARJOO KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA CHIKKU DEVI Female 02-02-2014 40 41 81 74

320260501120 PUSHPAM  KUMAR AMARDEEP SAH RITA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 49 31 80 75

320260505125 PRINCE KUMAR PANKAJ CHAUDHRY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 37 79 76

320260506309 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAMJAPO MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 34 45 79 77

320260505694 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH YADEV RANJU DEVI Female 25-07-2012 43 36 79 78

320260505244 ANISHA KUMARI PAPPU SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 47 78 79

320260502017 DEVRAJ KUMAR CHANDRAGUPTA RAY ANJU DEVI Male 08-11-2011 38 40 78 80

320260504285 SHAHEEN PARVEEN MD MOSHIM RUKSHANA KHATOON Female 24-11-2012 37 41 78 81

320260507102 SAURAV KUMAR SANJEET TANTI MINA DEVI Male 25-10-2013 39 39 78 82

320260503344 KRISHN KUMAR LALO MAHTO SAROJANI DEVI Male 28-06-2011 36 41 77 83

320260506038 CHANDNI KUMARI RAJKUMAR TANTI SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 38 77 84

320260503097 SABNAM KUMARI JITENDARA RAY RANJU DEVI Female 02-01-2012 42 35 77 85

320260501268 AMAN KUMAR RAJ ANIL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 39 38 77 86

320260506575 ANAND KUMAR RAVI SAH KHUSBOO KUMARI Male 10-12-2012 40 37 77 87

320260506033 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA SEMAL DEVI Male 03-02-2013 41 36 77 88

320260505341 SRISHTI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 16-04-2013 35 42 77 89

320260502354 ANCHAL KUMARI GANESH VERMA MAMTA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 41 35 76 90

320260506234 GAYATRI KUMARI RAMANANDN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 32 76 91

320260504399 FATIMA MD SHAHID ISHRAT PRAVIN Female 09-05-2012 37 39 76 92

320260506505 ALOK KUMAR RANJIT GUPTA SULAKHA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 27 49 76 93

320260501588 NISHANT KUMAR BALKRISHNA SHA REENA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 43 33 76 94

320260508255 BYUTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAY LAXMI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 35 41 76 95

320260505536 KUMARI SATYAM RAJEEV KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 25-12-2010 26 49 75 96

320260501743 GAUTAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 40 75 97

320260506243 RADHESHYAM KUMAR RAMASHISH MAHTO GITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 38 37 75 98

320260503227 ABHILASHA KUMARI KHHNEHIYA SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 36 39 75 99

320260505165 SHRISHTI KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 23-09-2009 36 38 74 100

320260504452 RONAK PRAVEEN MD.ABUL KALAM KHUSBOO PRAVEEN Female 02-10-2011 30 44 74 101

320260501520 SAKSHI KUMARI BABLU MUKHIYA SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 37 37 74 102

320260506184 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM SAJAN VERMA RUNA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 39 35 74 103

320260503063 JAY KARAN KUMAR JAIKANT PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 32 42 74 104
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320260506589 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO SULENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 38 74 105

320260508141 CHHATISH KUMAR UDAY KUMAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 18-10-2013 34 40 74 106

320260507179 PRITAM KUMAR SANTOSH GUPTA JYOTI DEVI Male 19-08-2011 33 40 73 107

320260501260 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PANDIT ARTI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 31 42 73 108

320260508101 MEENU KUMARI SUSHIL MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 27 46 73 109

320260502098 BRAJESH KUMAR DEEPAK MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 41 31 72 110

320260503012 NAINA BHARATI HEMANT KUMAR YADAV RINKU KUMARI Female 23-12-2012 38 34 72 111

320260507629 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR SABHA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 32 39 71 112

320260506700 ARYAN RAJ SANJAY KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI Male 28-06-2011 33 38 71 113

320260508004 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL RAM RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 40 71 114

320260504456 ROKSAR KHATUN MD.JAINUL SABNAM KHATUN Female 12-10-2011 32 38 70 115

320260501687 DIWANGI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 33 37 70 116

320260507536 KHUSHI KUMARI SIKENDRA MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 30 40 70 117

320260504145 RESHMI KHATOON MD ASIF ROKHSAR KHATUN Female 04-05-2013 34 36 70 118

320260502325 USHA KUMARI FULO MAHTO SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 34 69 119

320260505391 MANKHUSH KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN PHULWATI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 42 27 69 120

320260506467 ANJALI KUMARI RANJEET MAHATO SARASWATI DEVI Female 28-06-2012 31 38 69 121

320260507330 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 28 41 69 122

320260507541 SWATI KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 05-01-2011 36 32 68 123

320260501042 SIMRAN KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PODDAR NISHA KUMARI Female 26-05-2012 36 32 68 124

320260503243 GULSHAN KUMAR KRISHANNANDAN KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 31-10-2010 32 35 67 125

320260506017 ASMITA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 33 34 67 126

320260504703 RAJESH KUMAR MURARI MAHTO SONVARTI DEVI Male 08-07-2010 29 37 66 127

320260503362 ROHAN KUMAR LATE RAJU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 30-10-2011 34 32 66 128

320260508381 SUNIL KUMAR VINOD SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 15-01-2012 28 38 66 129

320260506198 AMIT KUMAR RAM TANUK RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 29 37 66 130

320260505270 TWINKAL KUMARI PARSHURAM PODDAR SONI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 33 33 66 131

320260504488 NANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 37 65 132

320260503369 ANISHA KUMARI LAXMAN KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 33 32 65 133

320260506252 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMASHSH MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 34 64 134

320260501286 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ANIL RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 39 64 135

320260506382 RITU KUMARI RAMSUNDAR MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 36 28 64 136

320260501031 LAXMI KUMARI AGNIDEV PASWAN MITHLESH DEVI Female 20-05-2012 29 35 64 137

320260507532 AADITYA KUMAR SIKANDRA TANTI SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 26 38 64 138

320260502188 PRIYA BHARTI DHARMVEER KUMAR RAY KHUSHBOO  KUMARI Female 28-08-2013 27 37 64 139
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320260505397 SONAKSHI RAJ PRAMOD RAY KOMAL DRVI Female 17-10-2013 29 35 64 140

320260501727 BHOLA KUMAR BUCCHI PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 32 31 63 141

320260507523 KRISHNA KUMAR SIKANDAR SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 30 33 63 142

320260501048 NISHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 34 29 63 143

320260508018 RITESH KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 33 63 144

320260506693 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHRY RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 31 63 145

320260504667 SUDHA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 39 24 63 146

320260506664 AKSHAY KUMAR SAJJAN MAHATO GUDIYA DEVI Male 28-06-2011 31 31 62 147

320260502027 GAURI  KUMARI CHANDRSHEKHAR RAM SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 36 62 148

320260506318 RANJAN KUMAR RAMKHEL MAHTO RUMA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 28 34 62 149

320260504284 HASARATI MD MOSAHID JANNITI KHATUN Female 31-12-2013 23 39 62 150

320260505298 LALIT KUMAR PHULEN RAM RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 30 61 151

320260506331 ANKIT KUMAR RAMNARAYAN PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 32 61 152

320260504359 SAJIYA KHATUN MD SABUL NARUN NISHA Female 01-01-2011 29 32 61 153

320260504670 ANJALI KUMARI MUKKADER TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 28 32 60 154

320260507215 DILKHUSH KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 28 31 59 155

320260506584 NIRAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 30 29 59 156

320260504283 SBEENA KHATUN MD MOKIN RUKSHAN KHATUN Female 06-03-2012 30 28 58 157

320260504447 TAMANA KHATUN MD. MAJALUM AFSANA KHATUN Female 04-04-2012 26 32 58 158

320260506207 RAJU KUMAR RAM UTTIM MAHTO VEENA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 31 27 58 159

320260506366 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMPUKAR SAHNI DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 34 58 160

320260503400 SUBHARTI KUMARI MADHUKAR PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Female 19-02-2013 31 27 58 161

320260501272 DIPO KUMARI ANIL MAHTO SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 26 32 58 162

320260501479 NEHA KUMARI AVADH KUMAR TANTI RUBI KUMARI DEVI Female 23-06-2014 27 31 58 163

320260504440 SABANAM KHATUN MD. ASALAM SABARUN KHATUN Female 04-12-2010 28 29 57 164

320260504311 FARHAT NAJ MD NASRUL RUBEYA KHATUN Female 28-08-2011 25 32 57 165

320260508257 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINHA ROMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 35 56 166

320260501538 ABHISHEK KUMAR BABLU SHARAM REENA DEVI Male 24-10-2010 29 26 55 167

320260503311 MITHLESH KUMAR LALA MUKHIYA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 28 55 168

320260501250 MONU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 24-08-2013 24 31 55 169

320260501257 MAUSAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 25 29 54 170

320260505572 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAJENDRA SHARMA RUKMANI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 23 31 54 171

320260506310 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMJAPOO MAHTO LEELA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 23 30 53 172

320260501549 MINAKSHI KUMARI BABLU YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 173

320260502204 LAKSHMI KUMARI DHIRAJ TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 26 53 174
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320260507457 RICHA KUMARI SHIVPUJAN SINGH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 175

320260502078 ROHIT KUMAR DAYANAND MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 25 26 51 176

320260505282 RUPAM KUMARI PAWAN MAHATO MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 30 50 177

320260506528 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN KAJAL DEVI Male 16-01-2013 24 26 50 178

320260501626 SARSWATI KUMARI BHAJAN TANTI DUKHAMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 25 49 179

320260502355 NITU KUMARI GANESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 29-04-2012 24 25 49 180

320260507575 MANOHAR KUMAR SRI RAM SHRMA VIBHA DEVI Male 20-04-2010 20 27 47 181

320260503166 VISHESH KUMAR KAMDEV MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 18 29 47 182

320260507038 RANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 25 43 183

320260501498 MANISHA KUMARI BABBAN PASWAN ASMITA DEVI Female 04-10-2013 20 23 43 184

320260501244 AYUSH RAJ ANIL CHOUDHARY LAXMI DEVI Male 15-10-2013 17 23 40 185
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320260503231 AASHISH KUMAR KHUSHILAL RAJAK AASHA DEVI Male 24-11-2011 65 72 137 1

320260501157 RISHAV KUMAR AMARJEET YADAV AMRITA ROY Male 01-01-2013 68 63 131 2

320260503129 VISHAL KUMAR JITENDRA SAH SONI DEVI Male 11-12-2011 75 53 128 3

320260507396 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARWAN MAHTO NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 67 61 128 4

320260507510 KRISH KUMAR SHYAM SHARMA RUBY SHARMA Male 01-01-2011 66 58 124 5

320260504308 AASIYA PARWEEN MD NASIM AKHTAR GULNAZ KHATOON Female 02-11-2011 65 57 122 6

320260501328 RIDDHI KUMARI ANURAG KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 62 60 122 7

320260506311 VISHAKHA BHARTI RAMJAPOO TANTI KANCHAN KUMARI Female 18-06-2012 67 53 120 8

320260501379 JAYHIND KUMAR ARUN SAW KHUSHI BHARTI Male 01-01-2014 62 57 119 9

320260503142 ANURAJ KUMAR JYOTISH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 01-08-2012 65 53 118 10

320260508082 AYUSH KUMAR SURESH SAH RANJU DEVI Male 15-06-2012 69 48 117 11

320260504086 BADAL KUMAR MANTU YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 51 117 12

320260504541 AKSHA SIDDIQUA MOHAMMAD PARWEZ
ALAM SHAHINA PARWEEN Female 01-07-2011 67 49 116 13

320260504510 FALAK KAHKASHAN MOHAMMAD ANAS FARHAT SULTANA Female 11-11-2011 67 49 116 14

320260508402 PRINCE KUMAR VIPIN RAJAK RINKI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 58 57 115 15

320260507580 SATYAM KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR MEENA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 64 51 115 16

320260501419 BALRAM KUMAR ASESAR SAHANI PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 61 114 17

320260505398 ANKIT KUMAR PRAMOD SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 47 111 18

320260504749 KANHAIYA KUMAR NARAYAN TANTI ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 48 109 19

320260506631 AYUSH KUMAR RUNA RAM SARITA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 60 49 109 20

320260507472 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRAVAN PANDIT DILO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 51 108 21

320260506383 PRITHWI RAJ RAMSUNDAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 05-08-2012 57 51 108 22

320260501605 SHUBHAM RAJ BALRAM YADAV SAJAN DEVI Male 01-06-2013 61 47 108 23

320260505048 SHALU KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR KRISHNA KUMARI Female 13-11-2011 47 60 107 24

320260504542 MD MURSHID MOHAMMAD RAHMAT
ANSARI ISRAT KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 56 48 104 25

320260505491 DIBYANSHU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 57 47 104 26

320260501314 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIRUDDH YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 26-08-2013 59 45 104 27

320260504509 ABU HAMZA MOHAMMAD ANAS FARHAT SULTANA Male 10-02-2010 54 48 102 28

320260504136 HABIBA SALIM MD AMZAD JAHANA KHATUN Female 21-12-2010 59 42 101 29

320260504575 KRITI  KUMARI MRITUHJAY  SAH RAHI  DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 42 101 30

320260504140 SABRIN PRAWEEN MD ARBAJ RUKSANA KHATOON Female 04-04-2011 39 62 101 31

320260506504 AASHISH KUMAR RANJIT CHOUDHARY RAKHI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 44 57 101 32

320260506329 NAVJIT KUMAR RAMMANUJ KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Male 08-02-2011 61 38 99 33

320260507056 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 05-01-2011 43 55 98 34
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320260506363 ADARSH KUMAR RAMPUKAR MAHTO FULA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 53 45 98 35

320260501666 UTTAM KUMAR BINAY KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 50 47 97 36

320260503455 SANDIP KUMAR RAJ MANISH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 01-05-2012 47 50 97 37

320260505353 RAHUL KUMAR PRADIP PANDIT KUMKUM DEVI Male 22-07-2011 56 40 96 38

320260508324 SUNDRAM KUMAR VIKRANT PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 43 53 96 39

320260501053 ISHWAR KUMAR AJAY MAHTO RANJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 41 96 40

320260505700 NIKESH KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 48 48 96 41

320260503203 RISAM KUMAR KARELAL MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 48 47 95 42

320260504078 RADHIKA KUMARI MANORANJAN SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 50 45 95 43

320260502096 ASMITI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU RUPA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 46 49 95 44

320260507423 ROMI KUMARI SHISHRAM YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 48 95 45

320260503131 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 50 93 46

320260507447 RISHIKA KUMARI SHIVENDRA YADAV MANJUSHA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 43 50 93 47

320260503269 MADHAVI KUMARI KUMAR SAMBHAV KHUSHI SINGH Female 29-05-2013 45 46 91 48

320260507611 SURAJ KUMAR SUBODH RAJAK FULWATI DEVI Male 24-10-2011 44 46 90 49

320260503215 SHARVAN KUMAR KARTIK SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 55 35 90 50

320260501013 ABDUL AHAD ABDUL RASHID ASGARI KHATOON Male 10-06-2012 51 39 90 51

320260504100 GOLU KUMAR MANTUN PODDAR SARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 42 89 52

320260504355 AFRIN PHATMA MD SABAUL HAQUE CHANDNI PARWEEN Female 22-02-2012 41 48 89 53

320260501586 SIMRAN KUMARI BALJEET MALLIK SIMA DEVI Female 04-02-2010 46 42 88 54

320260507511 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 08-02-2013 49 39 88 55

320260507043 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SAH RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 41 87 56

320260505238 PRATIBHA BHARTI PAPPU SAH KANCHAN MALA Female 19-12-2012 48 39 87 57

320260507265 AARUSHI KUMARI SARUM KUMAR RAM KUMKUM DEVI Female 11-05-2013 45 42 87 58

320260507554 DILKHUSH KUMAR SITARAM SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 45 86 59

320260506468 AADARSH KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 46 40 86 60

320260501673 RIYA SHARMA BINOD KUMAR SULOCHANA KUMARI Female 04-03-2014 41 45 86 61

320260508206 ARSHI KUMARI UTTAM TANTI TUUNI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 45 40 85 62

320260503244 DEV KUMAR KRISHN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 06-11-2012 50 35 85 63

320260501540 RISHI KUMAR BABLU SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 37 84 64

320260508261 GHANSHYAM KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 45 39 84 65

320260504533 ASIYA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD MINNAT
ANSARI ASGARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 49 35 84 66

320260501553 SRISHTI KUMARI BABLU YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2013 50 34 84 67

320260503500 SIDDHARTH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR VEENA KUMARI Male 14-08-2013 46 38 84 68
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320260507666 BRAJESH KUMAR SUDHIR YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 40 83 69

320260505014 NISHU KUMARI NARESH RAY VIBHA Female 01-01-2012 44 39 83 70

320260505622 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR TANTI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 43 40 83 71

320260507289 SAKSHI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN DAS PINKI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 39 44 83 72

320260503049 AZAD KUMAR JAGARNATH MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 46 82 73

320260508448 BIJLI KUMARI YOGI SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 45 82 74

320260501615 GAUTAM KUMAR BANDE YADEV SHILA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 40 42 82 75

320260501508 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR LILA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 42 39 81 76

320260503182 BANDANA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 07-05-2013 42 39 81 77

320260506652 RICHA KUMARI SAGAR SINGH BABITA KUMARI Female 07-09-2013 43 38 81 78

320260504678 ANNU PRIYA KUMARI MUNILAL KUMAR RAVISHA DEVI Female 11-12-2013 32 49 81 79

320260502401 SURAJ KUMAR GHOLAT MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 45 36 81 80

320260506529 RAGNI KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 40 40 80 81

320260502321 MUSKAN KUMARI FULENA YADAV FHUL KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 37 80 82

320260501747 PALAK KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RICHA DEVI Female 06-10-2013 37 43 80 83

320260506392 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMUDGAR YADAV PUSHPAM DEVI Female 26-05-2012 40 39 79 84

320260506061 VANDANA KUMARI RAJU SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 41 38 79 85

320260504411 JAINAV KHATOON MD SHAMSHAD SABANA KHATOON Female 08-01-2013 41 38 79 86

320260501039 AKANKSHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 45 78 87

320260508334 RAJU KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 41 78 88

320260501199 SHSHI KUMAR DAS AMIT KUMAR DAS MEERA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 34 44 78 89

320260504242 SHAKRA YASMIN MD KALIM UDDIN SALEHA YASMIN Female 15-01-2013 42 36 78 90

320260504349 RAVIYA BUSRA MD RIJVAN CHANDANI  KHATOON Female 03-04-2010 36 41 77 91

320260506553 MAYANK  KUMAR RANJJT SHA MANISHE DEVI Male 22-09-2010 31 46 77 92

320260507024 TANAYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD RASTOGI KHUSHI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 33 44 77 93

320260505179 MANYA RASTOGI PANKAJ PRASAD RASTOGI ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 38 77 94

320260507040 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY SAH RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 36 77 95

320260507233 PUNAM KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RENU DEVI Female 09-01-2012 45 32 77 96

320260501205 KOMAL KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 37 40 77 97

320260502459 VAISHANAVI KUMARI GUNJAN KUMAR PUCHU DEVI Female 07-12-2011 43 33 76 98

320260503251 ASHISH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR LALITA PASWAN Male 01-01-2012 40 36 76 99

320260501121 AANCHAL KUMARI AMARDEEP SHARMA SUDAMA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 42 34 76 100

320260506602 ANSHU KUMARI RAVISHANKAR KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 35 76 101

320260505370 SANDHYA KUMARI PRAMOD DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 38 76 102

320260504412 REHAN BABU MD SHAMSHAD ALAM NUSRAT PARWEEN Male 19-05-2013 39 37 76 103
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320260505012 SUMIT KUMAR NARESH RAJAK MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 41 75 104

320260504235 SHAZADI KHATOON MD JASIM FARZANA KHATOON Female 01-02-2011 46 29 75 105

320260504683 SANJANA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR PODDAR MADHU DAVI Female 19-09-2012 36 39 75 106

320260506612 ROSIKA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR SINKU KUMARI Female 26-12-2012 41 34 75 107

320260508016 DIPIKA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA BAYBY DEVI Female 29-02-2012 30 44 74 108

320260501147 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMARJEET SAH DUKHNI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 38 36 74 109

320260505079 JIGYASHA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA SANJU SHARMA Female 28-10-2013 36 38 74 110

320260507160 JYOTI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR RIKKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 34 73 111

320260505180 NAVYA RASTOGI PANKAJ PRASAD RASTOGI ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 40 73 112

320260508309 SURYAANSHU PODDAR VIKASH PODDAR VIKKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 39 73 113

320260501674 LADALI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR TANTI ANITA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 40 33 73 114

320260502435 ADARSH KUMAR GORELAL KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 05-04-2011 36 36 72 115

320260508237 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR POONITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 34 38 72 116

320260507542 SONALI KUMARI SIKENDRER SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 30-09-2012 37 35 72 117

320260501610 RAKHI KUMARI BAMBAM RAY RANI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 40 31 71 118

320260505323 ARTI KUMARI PINTU PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 23-10-2012 35 36 71 119

320260507685 NETIK SAINI SUJIT SAINI MENKA KUMARI Male 13-09-2010 41 29 70 120

320260501641 SARSWATI KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT SUSMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 37 70 121

320260504310 FAUZIA KAUSAR MD NASIR  HUSSAIN YASMEEN KAUSAR Female 15-08-2012 35 35 70 122

320260501450 CHANDAN KUMAR ASHOK RAJAK NIRMALA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 34 36 70 123

320260504570 MARIYA SHAMA MONAZIR ADIL SHAMA PARWIN Female 01-01-2013 40 30 70 124

320260503023 SUBHAM KUMAR HORIL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 36 70 125

320260501523 KASISH KUMARI BABLU PASWAN BABLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 126

320260505058 RAGINI KUMARI NAVIN YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 40 69 127

320260507191 MAUSAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 33 36 69 128

320260505549 AKANKSHA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 32 37 69 129

320260506293 SUKIRTI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SAHNI SARITA KUMARI Female 13-09-2013 32 37 69 130

320260506267 PUNAM KUMARI RAMBACHAN TANTI KAJOMA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 27 41 68 131

320260502242 MUNNI KUMARI DILIP YADAV KRISHNPARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 33 68 132

320260501724 PRIYANKA KUMARI BRAJESH SINGH PRITY DEVI Female 07-07-2011 32 36 68 133

320260501665 AYUSH KUMAR BILASH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 33 35 68 134

320260502302 CHANCHAL RAY DIPAK RAY RUBI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 33 35 68 135

320260507133 SANNAT KUMAR SANJEEV RAM SANJEETI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 30 68 136

320260504275 SAMENAZ PARWEEN MD MERAJ GULSHAN AARA Female 14-04-2013 32 36 68 137

320260503119 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SANGITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 40 27 67 138
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320260507023 SUNDARAM KUMAR SANJAY PODDAR NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 35 67 139

320260504238 SAFIKA KHATOON MD JUNAID SHABNAM ARA Female 01-01-2012 28 39 67 140

320260506596 NIBHA KUMARI RAVINDRA TANTI KIRAN DEVI Female 26-11-2012 31 36 67 141

320260507115 PRIYASHI BHARTI SANJEEV KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 28-03-2013 39 28 67 142

320260504679 ANKUSH KUMAR MUNNA DAS MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 35 66 143

320260507097 ANNAD KUMAR SANJEET SAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 23-08-2011 36 30 66 144

320260501740 AMBIKA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 37 66 145

320260507595 SWATI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR PAWAN KUMARI Female 03-04-2013 29 37 66 146

320260505074 SONAKSHI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SAMANTI DEVI Female 22-11-2013 33 33 66 147

320260508157 DOLAT KUMARI UMA PODDAR FULMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 39 65 148

320260505623 SARSWATI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR TANTI CHANDRAKALA  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 32 65 149

320260506540 RAJ KUMAR RANJIT SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 38 27 65 150

320260503446 ANJALI KUMARI MANIKANT MISRA PALLAVI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 26 39 65 151

320260507679 SONALI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 35 64 152

320260505181 MANI KUMARI PANKAJ RAJAK LATA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 27 37 64 153

320260504072 MANKHUSH KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR BABY KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 26 38 64 154

320260508201 ARTI KUMARI UPENRA SAH USHA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 35 29 64 155

320260505428 JAGARITI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR POOJA KUMARI Female 24-01-2014 33 31 64 156

320260505264 SIMRAN KUMARI PARMOD DAS SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 27 63 157

320260507517 DILKHUSH KUMAR SIJO THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 26 37 63 158

320260502306 MINAKSHI KUMARI DIPU SINGH SONAMANI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 29 34 63 159

320260507288 HARSH KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 04-04-2013 34 29 63 160

320260505614 KUMARI MANNU RAJESH KUMAR RAY PUJA KUMARI Female 06-09-2013 24 39 63 161

320260503157 KANCHAN KUMARI KALLU SAH BABITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 30 32 62 162

320260505016 LAKSHMI KUMARI NARESH SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 32 30 62 163

320260507277 ANURAG KUMAR SATISH KUMAR PHULESHWARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 37 62 164

320260503039 ANSHIKA KUMARI INDRDEV YADAV RAMA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 32 30 62 165

320260508282 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA SANGITA KUMARI Female 27-09-2012 30 32 62 166

320260501241 AKRITI KUMARI ANANT YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 167

320260505362 NEHA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-07-2011 33 28 61 168

320260507245 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 29 32 61 169

320260502379 PRIYANKA KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR RAJAK SONY DEVI Female 26-06-2012 31 30 61 170

320260506619 RANI KUMARI ROHIT SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 29 32 61 171

320260504258 TAUSIYA UJALA MD MAHBOOB ALAM TABASSUM KHATOON Female 22-06-2013 26 35 61 172

320260502106 LAKSHMI KUMARI DEEPAK PODDAR MANISHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 32 28 60 173
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320260501294 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL SAH POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 34 60 174

320260505556 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJEEV RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 175

320260506563 KARAN KUMAR RAUSAN YADAV INDU DEVI Male 28-03-2012 29 31 60 176

320260507686 SHIVAM KUMAR SUJIT SHARMA TULO DEVI Male 29-11-2012 33 27 60 177

320260508007 MINAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL SAH MEENA DEVI Female 31-01-2013 24 36 60 178

320260503121 SONAKSHI KUMRI JITENDRA PASWAN SAJANI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 34 25 59 179

320260501434 NISHA RANI ASHOK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY MAMATA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 30 29 59 180

320260507649 TUFAN KUMAR SUDHIR MAHTO SULAUNA DEVI Male 02-09-2009 22 36 58 181

320260503071 RIKESH KUMAR JAVAHAR TANTI TUSHA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 25 33 58 182

320260505067 BHARTI KUMARI NEPO TANTI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 29 29 58 183

320260507501 SAURAB KUMAR SHYAM PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 23-12-2012 24 34 58 184

320260508166 MANISH KUMAR UMESH DAS KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 26 57 185

320260507635 SHYAM KUMAR SUDAMA SAH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 38 57 186

320260503202 ANKESH KUMAR KAPILDEV YADAV PARVATI DAVI Male 01-11-2012 28 29 57 187

320260503065 PALLAVI KUMARI JALANDHAR DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 21-02-2012 29 27 56 188

320260501024 MD KAIS ABUNASAR NANHI NOSHWA Male 15-04-2012 28 28 56 189

320260503181 BAL KRISHAN AJAD KANHAIYA KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 26 30 56 190

320260505628 GURIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUNWAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 28 28 56 191

320260508145 GAUTAM KUMAR UDAY MAHTO GORKI DEVI Male 15-09-2011 25 30 55 192

320260505548 JANAK KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 24 31 55 193

320260507033 ANISH KUMAR SANJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 30 54 194

320260505160 RINA KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 25 54 195

320260503112 GARIMA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN ASMITA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 27 27 54 196

320260506139 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM LAKSHMAN BHAGAT ARTI KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 24 30 54 197

320260508281 DEEPAK KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 27 27 54 198

320260501469 KUMARI AASTHA ASHOK THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 24-12-2013 23 31 54 199

320260504209 FARJANA KHATUN MD ISAMUL ISRAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 21 32 53 200

320260502393 AYUSH KUMAR GHANSHYAM KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 25 28 53 201

320260505227 AMAN KUMAR PAPPU MOCHI SHOBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 26 26 52 202

320260503115 ANCHAL KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 34 52 203

320260508308 SANDHYA KUMARI VIKASH PODDAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 31 52 204

320260501364 SWETA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR HAJI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 24 52 205

320260504115 MANTASHA PRAWEEN MD ABDUL KALAM RAFIYA GAJALA Female 04-05-2012 22 30 52 206

320260504312 FATMA KHATUN MD NAUSAD SITARA KHATOON Female 18-04-2012 22 29 51 207
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320260503389 SUMAN KUMAR LUKHO SAHNI MANISHA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 23 28 51 208

320260504566 JOYA KHATUN MOHD IMTIYAZ RANI KHATOON Female 17-11-2012 22 29 51 209

320260504569 PRINCE KUMAR MOKINDAR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 03-06-2011 24 26 50 210

320260507560 PRIYA KUMARI SIYARAM SAH REKHA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 23 27 50 211

320260506649 SHIWANI KUMARI SADANAND YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 21 28 49 212

320260508356 YASH RAJ GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA RINKU DEVI Male 18-08-2012 26 23 49 213

320260504401 ZIKRA NAZ MD SHAHID ALAM RIZWANA KHATOON Female 14-03-2012 19 29 48 214

320260502395 PARIDHI KUMARI GHANSHYAM PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 24 48 215

320260502412 SANOJ KUMAR GONAR MAHTO VINA DEVI Male 09-01-2011 19 27 46 216

320260508065 SONU KUMAR SURENDRA SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 21-03-2011 17 22 39 217

320260502058 BHARTI KUMARI CHUNNU MALAKAR DEJI DEVI Female 03-12-2013 7 28 35 218

320260501625 SAKSHI KUMARI BHAIRAV MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 11 22 33 219

320260502054 ARTI KUMARI CHUNCHUN MALAKAR DEJI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 7 9 16 220
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320260501420 AKIBA GHAZAL ASHARPH ALI ROZY KHATOON Female 21-10-2012 66 83 149 1

320260501477 SHRISHTI KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH RIMJHIM KUMARI Female 13-08-2011 63 82 145 2

320260501478 SAWA KHANAM ATI ULLAH KHAN RABBANI KHATOON Female 05-12-2012 61 83 144 3

320260506555 ANSHU KUMAR RANVEER KUMAR SINGH MINA DEVI Male 20-10-2013 82 59 141 4

320260506582 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDRA KUAMR MAHTO DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 77 59 136 5

320260501547 ANAMIKA KUMARI BABLU THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 09-08-2010 80 55 135 6

320260501190 RAGINI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 71 64 135 7

320260505355 MUSKAN KUMARI PRADIP SAH SONI DEVI Female 15-09-2008 71 62 133 8

320260506014 KUMAR RAJHANS RAJKUMAR DAS URMILA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 71 60 131 9

320260506183 KASHISH KUMARI RAM SAJAN PANDIT PARWATI DEVI Female 23-12-2011 67 61 128 10

320260503410 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 72 56 128 11

320260502170 PRASHANT KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN AVITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 73 55 128 12

320260505228 SURBHI KUMARI PAPPU P ANDIT FUL DEVI Female 02-02-2010 74 52 126 13

320260507128 MAHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 73 53 126 14

320260501304 NISHANT KUMAR ANIL SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 64 61 125 15

320260502167 ABHINAV RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAH KANCHAN KUMARI Male 27-08-2013 72 52 124 16

320260501361 AMAN KUMAR DAS ARUN DAS MIRA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 58 65 123 17

320260501218 SONU KUMAR AMOD SAH REENA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 48 75 123 18

320260501505 ADITYA KUMAR BABLU DAS ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 69 53 122 19

320260501621 SHRISHTI KUMARI BASUKINATH KAMINI DEVI Female 25-02-2011 69 52 121 20

320260501548 SUBHAM KUMAR BABLU THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 04-10-2011 64 57 121 21

320260508416 RAJ LAKSHMI VIRENDRA SAH RENU DEVI Female 06-12-2011 63 58 121 22

320260501097 SUGANDHA KUMARI AKHILESH CHAURASIYA ARTI KUMARI Female 07-11-2010 72 48 120 23

320260505431 UTKARSH KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 26-01-2013 68 52 120 24

320260504558 PRASHANT KUMAR MOHAN PANDIT SULENA DEVI Male 28-07-2010 69 49 118 25

320260505517 RAMAN KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 10-10-2012 58 60 118 26

320260501788 KAMINI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 16-03-2013 68 49 117 27

320260508246 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL KHUSBOO DEVI Male 27-08-2012 74 42 116 28

320260503220 SHIKSHA RAJ KAUSHAL SHARMA CHANDA SHARMA Female 09-11-2012 68 48 116 29

320260505438 SIDDHU KUMAR PREM KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Male 12-12-2011 63 52 115 30

320260506225 NIKKI KUMARI RAMAKBAL THAKUR BANDANA KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 68 47 115 31

320260503218 NANDANI KUMARI KASHI THAKUR INDU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 62 52 114 32

320260508252 AMRITA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 57 57 114 33

320260501470 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 65 114 34
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320260501585 RINKI KUMARI BALESHWAR THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 31-12-2010 59 54 113 35

320260501075 RAJ NANDNI AJAY YADAV PANCHA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 59 54 113 36

320260505220 VIRAT SHARMA PAPPU KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 22-08-2011 57 56 113 37

320260501018 TANUSHREE ABHIJEET
BHATTACHARYA NEETU DEVI Female 24-01-2012 64 49 113 38

320260508033 AASTHA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 63 50 113 39

320260501488 BEAUTY RAJAN AVINASH KUMAR ARCHNA KUMARI Female 23-02-2012 59 52 111 40

320260504193 MD SHAHNEWAZ MD HASMAT JANNATUN KHATOON Male 20-03-2012 59 52 111 41

320260502470 SHIVANSHU KUMAR HARE RAMA SHARMA ABHILASHA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 55 56 111 42

320260506264 ARYAN RAJ RAMBABU SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 49 110 43

320260502164 SHYAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 58 52 110 44

320260501179 ARPITA KUMARI AMARNATH SHARMA SANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 48 110 45

320260504104 MANDVI KUMARI MANTUN SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 62 48 110 46

320260501017 SUPRIYA RANI ABHAY SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 20-07-2013 61 49 110 47

320260503286 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KUNDAN SAH SRIVATI DEVI Female 27-01-2011 64 45 109 48

320260505177 SATYAM KUMAR PANKAJ PATHAK VISHNU DEVI Male 19-09-2013 64 45 109 49

320260503276 AASHIKA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR NIKI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 64 44 108 50

320260506675 SHIVAM KUMAR SAMBHU SAH RADHA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 51 57 108 51

320260505470 LAXMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 63 45 108 52

320260508407 BALAJI KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 03-10-2013 55 53 108 53

320260506226 JYOTI KUMARI RAMANAND DAS KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 65 42 107 54

320260504652 LADLI KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 57 50 107 55

320260506479 SADHNA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 64 43 107 56

320260502329 KANHAIYA GAJENDRA RINKU DEVI Male 09-04-2011 58 48 106 57

320260507698 LAIBA SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAHEENA PARWEEN Female 27-08-2011 60 46 106 58

320260507563 MONIKA KUMARI SOBODH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 55 51 106 59

320260502085 ABHINAB ANAND DEEPAK KUMAR RUCHI KUMARI Male 17-02-2012 59 47 106 60

320260501524 PRINCE KUMAR BABLU PASWAN RADHA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 40 66 106 61

320260501437 VIRAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RAY HEMA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 63 43 106 62

320260508331 MANISH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR GUPTA SANGITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 63 43 106 63

320260504734 PRIYA BHARTI NANDKISHOR BHAGAT RUBI DEVI Female 28-11-2010 59 46 105 64

320260506239 PALLVI KUMARI RAMANUJ SINGH GULSHAN DEVI Female 03-04-2012 53 52 105 65

320260507142 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 54 51 105 66

320260501108 ANNU KUMARI AMAR KUMAR RAUSHANI DEVI Female 28-02-2010 57 47 104 67

320260503239 SHWETA KUMARI KISHUN DAS GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 63 41 104 68
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320260505156 LAXMI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH HIRAMANI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 53 51 104 69

320260501335 ANKIT KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR REVA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 57 104 70

320260508367 RADHA KUMARI VINOD MALLICK AARTI DEVI Female 10-07-2013 58 46 104 71

320260501265 SUJAL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY PRITI SHARMA Male 14-10-2013 57 47 104 72

320260504562 AAYUSH KUMAR MOHAN PRASAD SAH PUSHPA KUMARI Male 21-09-2011 60 43 103 73

320260501113 ANNAPURNA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR SINGH NIJU DEVI Female 17-02-2012 52 51 103 74

320260503234 KAJAL KUMARI KISHAN PODDAR SARASWATI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 58 45 103 75

320260501659 ABHIJEET KUMAR BIKASH KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Male 15-12-2011 58 44 102 76

320260502166 SHIVAM KUMAR JAISWAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR
JAISWAL SUNITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 57 45 102 77

320260504637 RAM KUMAR MUKESH PODHAR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-07-2012 53 49 102 78

320260504555 VIRAJ SHARMA MOHAN KUMAR SHARMA SWETA KUMARI Male 30-11-2012 56 46 102 79

320260503449 KANHAIYA KUMAR MANIKCHAND SAH ANITA KUMAR Male 01-12-2012 61 41 102 80

320260504721 SAADIA MARIA NAJMUSSBAH NAZTHRUL ISLAM Female 25-12-2012 55 47 102 81

320260505336 MINAKSHI KUMARI PRABHAT BHAGAT NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 49 102 82

320260504748 CHHOTU KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 25-11-2013 53 49 102 83

320260506352 KOMAL KUMARI RAMPRAVESH TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 49 101 84

320260508205 KHUSHI KUMARI UTTAM SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 58 43 101 85

320260502284 MANAVI KUMARI DINESH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 05-10-2012 54 47 101 86

320260501122 RUCHI KUMARI AMARDEEP SHARMA PINKY SHARMA Female 05-12-2012 54 47 101 87

320260508393 SAKSHI PRIYA VIPIN DAS RADHA BHARTI Female 01-12-2011 51 49 100 88

320260505419 CHHOTI KUMARI PRASHANT PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 49 50 99 89

320260501295 DEVRAJ KUMAR ANIL SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 31-08-2011 52 47 99 90

320260507021 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 45 99 91

320260506141 ARCHANA BHARATI RAM LAL PANDIT POONAM DEVI Female 25-01-2012 57 42 99 92

320260508069 SONALI KUMARI SURESH BHAGAT ARITI DEVI Female 27-02-2012 60 39 99 93

320260508239 SALAUNI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 49 50 99 94

320260508254 ANURAG SHRI VIJAY KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 12-05-2012 54 45 99 95

320260501712 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRJU SHARMA RINKI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 57 42 99 96

320260504653 NABYA KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA VEENA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 57 41 98 97

320260503290 SHIVANI KUMARI KUNDAN TANTI PINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 58 40 98 98

320260505113 PARIDHI KUMARI OMPRAKASH KUMAR LAXMIKUMARI Female 28-03-2012 53 45 98 99

320260507426 SANDHYA KUMARI SHITENDRA SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 47 51 98 100

320260503367 LAXMI KUMARI LATE VIPIN SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 06-03-2013 49 49 98 101

320260507198 HIMANSHU RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR BHARTI PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 53 44 97 102
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320260504444 RAHNUMA PRAVEEN MD. HAKIM NAJMA KHATOON Female 10-02-2012 46 51 97 103

320260506610 ARCHANA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 24-04-2012 55 42 97 104

320260504608 BEAUTY KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 02-07-2012 48 49 97 105

320260505194 SNEHA KUMARI PANKAJ SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 59 38 97 106

320260507291 ANANYA JHA SAURAV KUMAR RESHAM KUMARI Female 10-05-2013 51 46 97 107

320260501543 SAKSHI KUMARI BABLU SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 50 96 108

320260505144 SANDESHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR DAS SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 50 96 109

320260507307 SRISHTI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SARMA NUTAN DEBI Female 17-09-2011 58 38 96 110

320260507055 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 52 44 96 111

320260503302 AKRITI KUMARI LAKSHMI MAHTO SELENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 46 96 112

320260501563 EKTA KUMARI BABULAL YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 47 96 113

320260502129 AMIT KUMAR DEVAN PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 52 44 96 114

320260503297 AASHISH KUMAR LAKSHMAN PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-10-2012 50 46 96 115

320260508399 SATYAM KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 19-06-2013 58 38 96 116

320260502424 ANMOL KUMARI GOPAL SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 42 95 117

320260506534 JHANVI KUMARI RANJIT RAY SANJITA DEVI Female 19-06-2011 48 47 95 118

320260501102 RADHIKA KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 18-10-2011 63 32 95 119

320260505102 NAVNEET KUMAR NIYUTAN MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 51 44 95 120

320260503437 RAVINA KUMARI MAKHARU SHARMA RADHA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 49 46 95 121

320260506009 SONU KUMAR RAJKISHOR PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 47 48 95 122

320260501739 AMAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Male 30-07-2012 52 43 95 123

320260507171 SUNNY KUMAR SANOJ RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 46 94 124

320260506179 LOVELY KUMARI RAM PUKAR SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 56 38 94 125

320260507681 NIDHI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 27-09-2011 49 45 94 126

320260501214 SOHANI KUMARI AMIT SINGH BIBHA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 38 56 94 127

320260501085 RISIKA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 01-04-2012 47 47 94 128

320260508406 PARI KUMARI VIPUL KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 53 41 94 129

320260504747 SALU KUMARI NARAYAN SAH RITA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 51 43 94 130

320260502334 MINKU KUMARI GANDHI MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 03-09-2013 51 43 94 131

320260503364 ADITYA KUMAR LATE SANJAY PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 36 93 132

320260507063 CHULBULI KUMARI SANJAY TANTI POONAM DEVI Female 02-08-2011 44 49 93 133

320260506716 RAJKUMAR SANJAY KUMAR TANTI SARITA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 53 40 93 134

320260507521 SARASWATI KUMARI SIKANDAR PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 46 47 93 135

320260507311 KIRAN KUMARI SHAMBHU PANDIT AARTI DEVI Female 06-06-2011 50 42 92 136

320260503190 MAUSAM KUMARI KANHAIYA RAJAK PRAMILA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 50 42 92 137

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 27  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: BARAUNI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260507159 HIGRAJ KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR TULSI KUMARI Female 02-09-2013 49 43 92 138

320260501290 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL SAH SITA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 44 47 91 139

320260505393 AKANKSHA KUMARI PRAMOD RAJAK PUSA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 47 44 91 140

320260506065 SANDEEP KUMAR RAKESH DAS NISHA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 48 43 91 141

320260504062 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 45 46 91 142

320260506606 CHHOTU KUMAR RISHI YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 40 51 91 143

320260505078 DEEPIKA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SAH BABITA DVEI Female 27-06-2012 50 41 91 144

320260507573 ABHAY KUMAR SRI DEV SHARMA REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 44 90 145

320260505479 DEV RAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 37 90 146

320260505241 SHIVANI KUMARI PAPPU SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 17-01-2012 47 43 90 147

320260506345 PRINCE KUMAR RAMPRAVESH BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 45 45 90 148

320260501433 SONAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 56 34 90 149

320260505603 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 52 38 90 150

320260508341 RIYA BHARTI VINIT KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 49 41 90 151

320260507188 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Male 05-06-2013 40 50 90 152

320260508376 CHANDANI KUMARI VINOD SAH SIMA DEVI Female 19-09-2014 52 38 90 153

320260507623 AADIT KUMAR SUBODH SINGH RUCHI DEVI Male 28-09-2010 42 47 89 154

320260504636 SHYAM KUMAR MUKESH PODDAR KIRAN DEVI Male 18-07-2012 50 39 89 155

320260504368 SAKINA PARVEEN MD SAJJAD NAGINA KHATOON Female 19-09-2012 50 39 89 156

320260505126 ANCHAL KUMARI PANKAJ DAS SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 38 89 157

320260504134 HAFIZA KHATUN MD AMJAD YASMIN KHATUN Female 11-01-2013 49 40 89 158

320260506002 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJIV SHAW RUBI DEVI Female 03-04-2013 45 44 89 159

320260507015 ANSHU KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 45 88 160

320260501773 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 47 88 161

320260507427 SURAJ KUMAR SHIV BHAGAT LUXAMI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 47 41 88 162

320260504704 ANKIT KUMAR MURARI PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 42 46 88 163

320260506277 RISHU KUMAR RAMBHAROSHI SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 53 35 88 164

320260505462 JEEVIKA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 35 53 88 165

320260505421 PRERNA KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR REEMA KUMARI Female 24-11-2012 47 41 88 166

320260506465 RISHU RAJ RANJEET KUMAR SAH SUBHADRA KUMARI Male 14-12-2012 46 42 88 167

320260501186 KOMAL KUMARI AMIT KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 45 43 88 168

320260502004 NIDHI BHUSHAN CHANDRA BHUSHAN NIBHA KUMARI Female 08-01-2014 36 52 88 169

320260504148 MD ALTAF MD ASLAM SALMA KHATUN Male 02-08-2011 45 42 87 170

320260504351 SHUFI KHANAM MD RIJWAN KHAN TAMANNA KHATOON Female 18-09-2011 41 46 87 171

320260503124 SWATI KUMARI JITENDRA RAJAK ANJU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 48 39 87 172
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320260508294 SHREYA KUMARI VIKAS  KUMAR  NAYAN PUJA  KUMARI Female 11-05-2012 46 41 87 173

320260507606 MANVI KUMARI SUBODH PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 55 32 87 174

320260508266 KOMAL KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT NISHA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 36 51 87 175

320260503021 ANISHA KUMARI HITESH KUMAR RINKE DEVI Female 20-10-2012 48 39 87 176

320260505206 HIMANSHU KUMAR PAPPU PUJA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 51 36 87 177

320260505587 DIPALI RAJ RAJESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 50 37 87 178

320260506105 ANCHAL KUMARI RAM EKABAL SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 52 35 87 179

320260501629 ANIT KUMARI BHARAT DAS RUKMANI DEVI Female 31-12-2010 49 37 86 180

320260507299 LUSI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 40 86 181

320260508290 SIMARAN KUMARI VIJAY YADAV KRITI DEVI Female 14-05-2012 34 52 86 182

320260507118 SHREYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 51 35 86 183

320260504504 FAIZAN  AHMAD MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH FARHAT KHATOON Male 20-11-2012 47 39 86 184

320260504391 BARIRA SHABI MD SHABAB BALIMA SHABI Female 28-11-2013 42 44 86 185

320260506603 POOJA KUMARI RIKANDAR PASWAN BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 52 85 186

320260506369 GUNJAN KUMARI RAMRAJ TANTI RANI DEVI Female 28-02-2011 35 50 85 187

320260506245 SUNNY KUMAR RAMASHISH TANTI RENU DEVI Male 10-06-2011 47 38 85 188

320260503465 LAXMI KUMARI MANISH PODDAR BIVHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 43 85 189

320260506457 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SATI KUMARI Male 13-08-2012 39 46 85 190

320260502231 DIPANSHU KUMAR DILIP SAH RAVITA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 43 42 85 191

320260507728 PRACHI PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR  SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 44 41 85 192

320260506108 AYUSH KUMAR RAM JATAN MAHTO ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 47 37 84 193

320260505090 AYUSH KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH RUPAM DEVI Male 02-12-2010 38 46 84 194

320260504279 MD GALIB MD MOJAMIL PRAVEEN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 48 36 84 195

320260506151 RADHA KUMARI RAM NARAYAN SINGH HIRAMANI DEVI Female 20-06-2011 48 36 84 196

320260503146 PUJA KUMARI KAILASH PANDIT NUNUVATI DEVI Female 19-09-2011 38 46 84 197

320260502051 MANISHA KUMARI CHUNCHUN KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 41 84 198

320260503361 PIYUSH KUMAR LATE RAJESH THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 45 84 199

320260507503 SANKET KUMAR SHYAM PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 39 45 84 200

320260508235 PRATIGYA ARYAN VIJAY KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Female 13-05-2011 42 41 83 201

320260508386 RAJU KUMAR VINOD TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Male 27-09-2011 39 44 83 202

320260507059 KRITIKA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 45 83 203

320260507616 MUNNA KUMAR SUBODH RAY NITU DEVI Male 30-06-2012 43 40 83 204

320260501584 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALESHWAR THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 47 36 83 205

320260505008 ARPANA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR TANTI CHANDA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 40 43 83 206

320260504483 BHARTI KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 45 37 82 207
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320260502266 NANDNI KUMARI DINESH PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 47 35 82 208

320260505091 PIYUSH KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH RUPAM DEVI Male 19-12-2012 42 40 82 209

320260505511 PRINCE KUMAR RAJA RAM THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 36 82 210

320260507399 SANA PRIYA SHASHI KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 32 50 82 211

320260503283 NISHA KUMARI KUNDAN PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 37 81 212

320260505134 MINAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 12-03-2011 38 43 81 213

320260502072 ADITYA KUMAR DASHRATH SAH REVATI DEVI Male 25-07-2011 34 47 81 214

320260507576 RUPALI KUMARI SRIKANT MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 42 39 81 215

320260504388 MD AADIL KHAN MD SARVE ALAM KHAN HUSNA BEGUM Male 08-04-2012 51 30 81 216

320260504084 PRATIYUSH KUMAR MANTOSH THAKUR NISHA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 31 50 81 217

320260507587 AASHU KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 37 44 81 218

320260506336 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMNATH PANDIT RAGINI KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 46 35 81 219

320260507454 AANCHAL KUMARI SHIVNANDAN SAH SARITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 42 39 81 220

320260501555 SUMITRA KUMARI BABOOJAN SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 12-04-2010 34 46 80 221

320260503143 PIYUSH KUMAR JYOTISH RAY PINKI DEVI Male 09-10-2010 45 35 80 222

320260501622 PRITI KUMARI BAUE LAL SAW BINDU DEVI Female 05-02-2011 33 47 80 223

320260503011 NAMAN KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 07-11-2011 36 44 80 224

320260504245 KAHKASHAN PRAVEEN MD KAMRU DOJA NUSRAT PRAVEEN Female 02-12-2011 38 42 80 225

320260504432 SALEHA KHATOON MD WAKIL SHAHANA KHATUN Female 10-05-2012 29 51 80 226

320260504277 SAHIN KHATUN MD MISTER MUNNI KHATOON Female 18-08-2012 40 40 80 227

320260503322 KOMAL KUMARI LALAN SAH JAYAMALA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 37 43 80 228

320260505099 NISHANT RAJ NITISH KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Male 04-12-2012 43 37 80 229

320260506698 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Male 05-03-2013 40 40 80 230

320260503426 ANSHIKA KUMARI MAHESH YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 40 79 231

320260505085 HARSHITA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Female 05-02-2012 39 40 79 232

320260505553 ANKIT KUMAR RAJEEV PANDIT SUDHA DEVI Male 19-02-2013 39 40 79 233

320260508070 KRITI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PREM LATA KUMARI Female 08-07-2013 43 36 79 234

320260501073 ANCHAL KUMARI AJAY THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 45 33 78 235

320260505116 SRISHTI KUMARI OSHI SAH PINKI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 32 46 78 236

320260508380 SONALI KUMARI VINOD SAH SIMA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 36 42 78 237

320260503325 AYUSH KUMAR LALAN SAW MINTU DEVI Male 26-03-2012 46 32 78 238

320260504291 SHAMIYA PARVEEN MD MUNISH NURI KHATUN Female 10-04-2012 44 34 78 239

320260505375 PRATIGYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 42 36 78 240

320260501770 AMRITA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN HEENA DEVI Female 11-04-2013 38 40 78 241

320260506021 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-03-2010 40 37 77 242
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320260504060 SONA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA RASHMI KUMARI Female 18-05-2010 42 35 77 243

320260503469 ADITYA KUMAR MANJESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 35 77 244

320260507101 AJAY KUMAR SANJEET TANTI RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 34 77 245

320260508317 ANJAL KUMARI VIKESH KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 32 45 77 246

320260504229 MD TAJ ALI MD JAJLU KHAN FIROJA KHATUN Male 01-07-2012 42 35 77 247

320260505575 PINKI KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV SONI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 47 30 77 248

320260504147 ALIA KHATOON MD ASLAM TABSSUM KHATUN Female 15-01-2013 37 40 77 249

320260505223 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 36 40 76 250

320260507039 SAMAR KUMAR SANJAY SAH PINKI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 37 39 76 251

320260501246 ANURADHA KUMARI ANIL DAS SITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 41 35 76 252

320260505477 ADITYA RAJ RAJ KUMAR JHA AHILYA JHA Male 10-11-2012 40 36 76 253

320260507292 RAGNI KUMARI SAURAV SUMAN RINKU DEVI Female 31-12-2012 39 37 76 254

320260502286 RAJNANDANI KUMARI DINESH SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 36 40 76 255

320260503330 LAXMI KUMARI LALAN THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 41 75 256

320260504252 MD SARTAJ MD KHURSHID ALAM ROJINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 38 37 75 257

320260503374 PRAVIN KUMAR LAXMAN SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 33 75 258

320260507393 KAJAL KUMARI SHARVAN PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 37 75 259

320260504045 POOJA KUMARI MANOJ SAH REKHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 33 42 75 260

320260503409 CHULBULI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 36 75 261

320260506598 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR CHANDANI DEVI Female 27-07-2013 41 34 75 262

320260505595 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SMITA DEVI Female 05-09-2010 35 39 74 263

320260506469 CHANDNI KUMARI RANJEET MAHTO MONA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 32 74 264

320260503383 ABHINISH KUMAR LET AMARJIT SINH SONI DEWI Male 05-08-2011 35 39 74 265

320260501296 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 35 74 266

320260506045 MANVI KUMARI RAJNIKANT SINGH LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 36 74 267

320260503035 AYUSHI SHAH INDRADEV SHAH MALA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 36 38 74 268

320260508412 SUSHANT PRIYADARSHI VIRENDRA KUMAR HEMLATA KUMARI Male 05-03-2012 39 35 74 269

320260507590 NITI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 33 41 74 270

320260503219 PAYAL KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHOR KHUSHABU KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 39 35 74 271

320260502410 ABHINAV KUMAR GIRISH SINGH NEHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 43 31 74 272

320260503258 YASHRAJ SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH RAKHI DEVI Male 06-09-2012 32 42 74 273

320260506315 JANVI KUMARI RAMKAPUR MAHTO VINDU DEVI Female 23-11-2012 37 37 74 274

320260507598 PALLAVI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO JANKI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 36 38 74 275

320260506003 PAWANI KUMARI RAJIV SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 27 47 74 276

320260508258 USHA CHANDRA VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 40 34 74 277
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320260505006 MUSKAN KUMARI NARESH KUMAR SAH RAMILA DEVI Female 12-09-2010 28 45 73 278

320260503245 RAMAN KUMAR KRISHN KUMAR  RAY TULA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 36 73 279

320260501303 NIKHIL KUMAR ANIL SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 32 41 73 280

320260506020 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PANDIT SAROJ DEVI Female 20-01-2013 40 33 73 281

320260505451 MAUSAM KUMARI PUJAN MAHTO KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 29-10-2010 34 38 72 282

320260508396 SNEHA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR NISHA  DEVI Female 23-02-2011 38 34 72 283

320260503056 SONALI KUMARI JAGDISH MAHTO MIRA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 38 34 72 284

320260505534 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJEEV DAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 31 41 72 285

320260507140 AARTI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR RUPAM KUMAR Female 01-01-2012 30 42 72 286

320260503303 SUKRITA KUMARI LAKSHMI MAHTO SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 287

320260501662 SWETA KUMARI BIKESH KUMAR YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 34 72 288

320260501044 SWETA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 33 39 72 289

320260508430 VINITA KUMARI VISHWANATH RAM NEELAM DEVI Female 30-11-2012 29 43 72 290

320260504436 SANA PRAVEEN MD ZAKIR HUSAIN SHAYAMA KHATOON Female 20-10-2013 37 35 72 291

320260504337 SAJDA KHATOON MD PARBEJ ALAM MOHIMAN KHATOON Female 13-11-2010 35 36 71 292

320260506709 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT SINTU KUMARI Female 23-11-2011 38 33 71 293

320260507285 SONAKSHI KUMARI SATYADEV RAY PUJA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 32 39 71 294

320260505403 SUMANT KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA NITU SHARMA Male 17-10-2012 36 35 71 295

320260505693 SANJANA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 40 71 296

320260503193 PRITAM KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH NITU KUMARI Female 22-01-2013 36 35 71 297

320260508173 PALLAVI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 23-04-2013 38 33 71 298

320260506291 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI Female 03-09-2013 28 43 71 299

320260505242 SMITA KUMARI PAPPU SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 42 70 300

320260501686 AYUSH KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 14-09-2012 41 29 70 301

320260501746 PALAK KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MIKKY DEVI Female 20-09-2012 35 35 70 302

320260506146 MUSKAN KUMARI RAM MILAN SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 37 33 70 303

320260503171 MAUSAM KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 47 69 304

320260506506 RAKHI KUMARI RANJIT JHA PINKI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 32 37 69 305

320260508140 ANJALI KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV SOBHA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 39 30 69 306

320260504382 NAJMIN PRAVEEN MD SANALE NABI NAJARANA KHATUN Female 14-09-2012 30 39 69 307

320260507411 DEEPAK KUMAR SHATRUGHAN KUMAR
SAH SARITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 32 37 69 308

320260507593 SANGITA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 34 35 69 309

320260507212 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR TANTI CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 310

320260504295 MEHNUR KHANAM MD MURTUJA KHAN AFSANA KHANAM Female 23-02-2012 29 39 68 311
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320260501005 AASHIKA KUMARI AASHISH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 08-10-2013 39 29 68 312

320260506005 PUJA KUMARI RAJIV THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 31-12-2010 25 42 67 313

320260504589 SWATI KUMARI MUKESH CHOUDHARY RENU KUMARI Female 25-09-2011 29 38 67 314

320260507232 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH SAH CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 315

320260504138 MD ABUJAR MD ANWAR ASMAT KHATOON Male 15-01-2012 33 34 67 316

320260508420 ARCHANA KUMARI VIRJU KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 28 39 67 317

320260502081 KASHISH  KUMARI DEEPAK  KUMAR SINKING DEVI Female 13-08-2012 29 38 67 318

320260504177 MD IRSHAD KHAN MD FARUK KHAN FARHAT PRAVEEN Male 20-07-2013 34 33 67 319

320260505578 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH DAS MANJU DEVI Male 16-08-2013 38 29 67 320

320260505356 SUPRIYA KUMARI PRADIP SAH KAUSHALIYA DEVI Female 10-06-2015 36 31 67 321

320260501710 VANDANA KUMARI BIRJU SAH SANJU DEVI Female 06-05-2011 34 32 66 322

320260504061 ANIRUDH RAJ MANOJ SINGH KAJAL DEVI Male 14-06-2012 28 38 66 323

320260508186 SHITAL KUMARI UMESH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 05-12-2011 32 33 65 324

320260504306 MD GALIB MD NASIM JAHAN ARA Male 20-04-2012 26 39 65 325

320260502442 MINAKSHI KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR KAJANG DEVI Female 15-06-2012 27 38 65 326

320260504532 MD DILSHAD MOHAMMAD MANJAR JAHAN AARA Male 05-04-2013 31 34 65 327

320260508038 MAUSAM KUMARI SURENDAR PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 24-03-2010 31 33 64 328

320260505061 JOYA PARVEEN NAZIR HUSSAIN AFSANA KHATUN Female 20-07-2011 34 30 64 329

320260506595 SANJANA KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 37 27 64 330

320260508335 ARCHANA KUMARI VINAY PANDIT RENU PANDIT Female 18-03-2013 31 33 64 331

320260501689 SUPRIYA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR GUIYANG DEVI Female 11-09-2013 32 32 64 332

320260504471 NANDANI KUMARI MEGHNATH PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 11-02-2010 25 38 63 333

320260503210 NISHA KUMARI KARI TANTI RITA DEVI Female 05-10-2010 31 32 63 334

320260504598 MAUSAM KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Female 16-06-2011 31 32 63 335

320260504213 CHAND BABU MD ISRAFIL NAHIDA KHATUN Male 01-09-2011 29 34 63 336

320260501484 RISHIKA KUMARI AVDHESH THAKUR ANKITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 35 28 63 337

320260504068 KARINA KUMARI MANOJ TATI OAIZALI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 30 33 63 338

320260505573 JIGAR KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 04-10-2010 27 35 62 339

320260504347 SHABNAM KHATOON MD RAMJANI ALI SAHNAZ KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 25 37 62 340

320260507650 SHIVAM KUMAR SUDHIR MOCHI KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 35 62 341

320260505020 CHANDANI KUMARI NARESH SAHNI KAVITA DEVI Female 11-05-2011 30 32 62 342

320260502101 LUCKY KUMAR DEEPAK MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 27 35 62 343

320260508336 RADHA KUMARI VINAY PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 26 36 62 344

320260503378 TRISHA KUMARI LAXMI SAH PINKI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 28 34 62 345

320260507170 RADHIKA KUMARI SANOJ MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 22-05-2012 29 33 62 346
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320260504568 MD ISTAFAQUE MOHD SAHEB PRAMINA PRAVIN Male 16-09-2012 26 36 62 347

320260504067 VARSHA KUMARI MANOJ TANTI NIRDHAN DEVI Female 19-10-2012 32 30 62 348

320260503270 DIPA KUMARI KUMAR VIJAY MAYA  DEVI Female 11-11-2012 32 30 62 349

320260501231 SNEHA BHARTI AMRESH KUMAR KARMI KUMARI Female 10-01-2014 22 40 62 350

320260504426 SUMBUL FATHMA MD TANVIR FARHAT BANO Female 29-11-2011 31 30 61 351

320260508034 PRITAM KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR SINGH JULI DEVI Male 15-02-2012 32 29 61 352

320260503447 RAJNISH KUMAR MANIKANT SAH DEVRANI DEVI Male 04-07-2012 28 33 61 353

320260505585 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 03-08-2010 24 36 60 354

320260504212 SULTANA KHATOON MD ISLAM RAHANA KHATUN Female 05-06-2011 22 38 60 355

320260504262 SALEHA PARVEEN MD MAHMUD ALAM SAFINA KHATUN Female 04-05-2012 34 26 60 356

320260503264 ABHILASHA KUMARI KRISHNANDAN PASWAN SONIYA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 28 32 60 357

320260503156 RITU KUMARI KALICHARAN SAHNI SUMAN RAJ DEVI Female 08-11-2011 26 33 59 358

320260503486 PUSPA KUMARI MANOJ DAS RANJANA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 33 26 59 359

320260504613 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 29 59 360

320260504392 MD UMAIR SHABEE MD SHABAB BALIMA KHATOON Male 02-10-2012 28 31 59 361

320260505007 RITIKA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR SAH AARTI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 20 38 58 362

320260502237 CHANCHAL KUMARI DILIP SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 11-11-2012 24 34 58 363

320260504131 SAGUPTA PRAVEEN MD ALI RAJ SAHIDA KHATUN Female 29-05-2013 23 35 58 364

320260502007 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR
PASWAN RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 17-10-2010 31 26 57 365

320260501124 SMITA KUMARI AMARDEEP SINGH SANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 366

320260506071 LAXMI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 18-04-2013 27 30 57 367

320260505240 SHIVAM KUMAR PAPPU SAH KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 30 56 368

320260504208 RUKHSHANA KHATOON MD IRSHAD RAVENA KHATOON Female 25-01-2011 24 32 56 369

320260504173 SAHISTA PRAVEEN MD EZAJ TARANNUM KHATOON Female 17-10-2011 25 31 56 370

320260502006 KANGNA KUMARI CHANDRA KANT YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-08-2012 28 28 56 371

320260504628 LALITA KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 11-11-2012 29 27 56 372

320260504546 NAJANI KHATOON MOHAMMAD SHAMEEM SHAKEELA KHATOON Female 22-04-2011 21 34 55 373

320260502331 MANJEET KUMAR GANAPATI PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 26 29 55 374

320260505299 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PHULEN RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 21-03-2013 24 31 55 375

320260505301 PRACHI KUMARI PHULENDRA SINGH NIRMAL KUMARI Female 15-11-2010 26 28 54 376

320260505293 KHUSHI KUMARI PAWAN SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 27-05-2012 29 25 54 377

320260506094 ISHA KUMARI RAM BALI PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 26 28 54 378

320260508002 RAJA KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN SAFALTA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 21 33 54 379

320260503242 PRINS KUMAR KRISHANANDAN PASWAN SONIYA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 23 30 53 380
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320260508170 RISHABH KUMAR UMESH DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 21 32 53 381

320260504150 NAJRANA KHATOON MD ASLAM SALMA KHATUN Female 03-02-2012 12 41 53 382

320260505620 SONI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 26 27 53 383

320260504263 NUSRAT KHATUN MD MAHSUD SAHIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 24 27 51 384

320260505269 INDIRA KUMARI PARSHURAM PASWAN KINTU DEVI Female 15-01-2011 20 30 50 385

320260505469 AAKANSHA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR THAKUR INDU DEVI Female 05-10-2012 28 22 50 386

320260502376 ABHINAV KUMAR GAURANJAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 28-03-2012 20 29 49 387

320260504584 KHUSHI KUMARI MUESH RAY BABITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 18 30 48 388

320260504512 SHAMIRA KHATUN MOHAMMAD CHAND ROKSAR KHATUN Female 03-08-2012 22 26 48 389

320260504128 GULNAAJ KHATOON MD AKRAM ISRAT KHATUN Female 13-08-2010 18 29 47 390

320260503493 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 16 31 47 391

320260504656 KABERI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 30 45 392

320260508440 PUNITA KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 20 25 45 393

320260502436 RAVI KUMAR GORELAL SAH REKHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 11 32 43 394

320260504160 USRA BASAR MD BASAR MINU KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 7 28 35 395
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320260502338 ANSH KUMAR BIHARI GANESH KUMAR BIHARI RUBY DEVI Male 29-01-2011 85 78 163 1

320260507113 KANHAIYA KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 25-07-2010 84 75 159 2

320260501430 BABLI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 25-02-2012 72 78 150 3

320260502048 KANHAIYA KUMAR CHITRANJAN KUMAR ANNU DEVI Male 30-07-2012 77 73 150 4

320260501439 ADITYA RAJ ASHOK KUNWAR RUSHIYAN KUMARI Male 26-12-2012 67 82 149 5

320260503005 ASTUTI KUMARI HARISHCHAND KUMAR RAMKISHORI DEVI Female 11-01-2013 78 71 149 6

320260502418 RISHAV KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-09-2012 81 67 148 7

320260501363 AYUSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 78 62 140 8

320260502426 GOVIND KUMAR GOPAL SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 69 71 140 9

320260506662 HIMANI KUMARI SAJJAN KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 66 71 137 10

320260504657 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MUKESH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-10-2013 71 66 137 11

320260505435 ANSHUMAN RAJ PRAVIR KUMAR RAY BANDANA DEVI Male 22-11-2013 77 60 137 12

320260506090 SAHITYA KUMAR RAM BABU SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 02-08-2012 74 62 136 13

320260507604 KUNAL KUMAR MISHRA SUBODH MISHRA PADMA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 68 67 135 14

320260503484 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ CHAURASIYA NIRMALA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 77 57 134 15

320260507719 RITESH KUMAR SUNIL KLIMAR SHARMA RADHA SHARMA Male 26-12-2011 65 69 134 16

320260506304 NAVNIT KUMAR RAMESHWARAM  SAH SONI KUMARI Male 28-01-2012 72 62 134 17

320260506213 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAM VINOD SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-12-2011 72 61 133 18

320260506177 RITURAJ KUMAR RAM PUKAR BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 70 63 133 19

320260501208 SRISHTI KUMARI AMIT MALAKAR RITA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 58 73 131 20

320260503444 AVINASH KISHOR MANIK CHANDRA SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 75 56 131 21

320260501051 SUPRIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 72 59 131 22

320260501466 NAJUK KUMARI ASHOK SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Female 15-12-2009 72 57 129 23

320260503479 LALSHA KUMARI MANOHAR SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 71 58 129 24

320260506424 ARADHYA PANDIT RANJAN KUMAR MEERA KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 65 63 128 25

320260501195 SHIVAM KUMAR AMIT KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 23-12-2012 71 57 128 26

320260502043 ALOK KUMAR CHINTU KUMAR SAH KAVITA KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 70 57 127 27

320260506429 AASHISH KUMAR RANJAN PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 68 59 127 28

320260504012 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 69 57 126 29

320260501189 PALAK KUMARI AMIT KUMAR PAMPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 70 126 30

320260501315 RAJIV KUMAR ANISH SAH SARASWATI DEVI Male 12-06-2012 68 58 126 31

320260501302 KRISHNA KANHAIYA KUMAR ANIL SINGH ANUPAM KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 64 62 126 32

320260502049 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR CHITRANJAN SINGH SWETA KUMARI Male 29-09-2013 77 49 126 33

320260507295 SAAIMA FATMA SEKH SAKIM SHABANA KHATOON Female 24-07-2012 72 53 125 34

320260505399 KALLU KUMAR PRAMOD SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 71 54 125 35
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320260505586 DEEPIKA UTKARSH RAJESH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 05-11-2012 74 51 125 36

320260505584 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 69 56 125 37

320260506057 ADITYA KUMAR RAJU SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 72 52 124 38

320260508179 SANJU KUMARI UMESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 59 124 39

320260506333 ANAND KUMAR RAMNARESH SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 71 53 124 40

320260501082 ARUSH ARYA AJIT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 72 52 124 41

320260505662 RUPESH KUMAR RAJESH RAJAK MANOR DEVI Male 30-11-2012 68 56 124 42

320260507120 YAS RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 76 48 124 43

320260505408 ABHIRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 28-03-2014 68 56 124 44

320260507273 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 05-01-2012 68 55 123 45

320260501015 LUCKY KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Male 27-02-2012 67 56 123 46

320260506303 SONAM PRIYA RAMESH YADAV CHANDANA KUMARI Female 06-11-2012 64 59 123 47

320260508286 PRASHANT KUMAR VIJAY YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 62 61 123 48

320260501614 SANDHYA KUMARI BAMBAM YADAV PRITI DEVI Female 11-06-2013 66 57 123 49

320260503208 SANTOSH KUMAR KARI SAH PINKU DEVI Male 02-07-2011 66 56 122 50

320260501763 MANISH KUMAR CHANDAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 69 53 122 51

320260503195 NITISH KUMAR KANHAIYA THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 62 122 52

320260507360 GAURAV KUMAR SHANKAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 68 54 122 53

320260502257 SONAKSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 66 56 122 54

320260502223 JULI KUMARI DILIP MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 69 52 121 55

320260502213 KRISHAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR ABHA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 72 49 121 56

320260502241 ANMOL KUMAR DILIP THAKUR SAROJINI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 65 56 121 57

320260501504 ADITYA DHANRAJ BABLU DAS BABITA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 68 53 121 58

320260501797 AMAN KUMAR CHANDAN TANTI GEETA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 65 56 121 59

320260501181 SATYAM KUMAR AMIR YADAV REENA DEVI Male 20-11-2010 66 54 120 60

320260507340 ANCHAL KUMARI SHAMBHU THAKUR SUDHA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 69 51 120 61

320260505186 ANKITA KUMARI PANKAJ SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 66 54 120 62

320260503496 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 64 55 119 63

320260505636 PRIYANSHI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 61 58 119 64

320260505236 CHHOTI KUMARI PAPPU SAH MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 70 48 118 65

320260501216 MD SALIM AMJAD HENA PARWEEN Male 05-05-2012 45 73 118 66

320260502211 DIVYANSHU GAUTAM DILIP KUMAR SURITI SINGH Female 18-06-2012 62 56 118 67

320260501537 SANJANA KUMARI BABLU SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 04-12-2012 67 51 118 68

320260502009 KANHAIYA KUMAR CHANDRABHUSHAN SAH RANI DEVI Male 25-10-2009 63 54 117 69

320260502386 RAJNANDANI KUMARI GAUTAM RAI MINNI DEVI Female 14-11-2010 61 56 117 70
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320260501483 HEMANT KUMAR AVDHESH RAI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 52 117 71

320260501798 AYUSHMAN KUMAR CHANDAN THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 56 61 117 72

320260503491 CHHAYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SITA KUMARI Female 28-10-2011 66 51 117 73

320260505554 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJEEV RAI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-12-2011 65 52 117 74

320260505005 ARUSHI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR NIRALA PUTUL KUMARI Female 01-12-2011 57 60 117 75

320260502431 SAKSHI KUMARI GOPICHAND KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 64 53 117 76

320260501187 KUMARI AKRITI AMIT KUMAR PINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 67 49 116 77

320260505472 SUMAN BHARTI RAJ KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 62 54 116 78

320260501468 ANKUR THAKUR ASHOK THAKUR SONAM KUMARI Male 25-01-2014 68 48 116 79

320260502233 RUPESH KUMAR DILIP SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 56 115 80

320260506416 NEHAL KUMAR RANDHIR MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 66 49 115 81

320260508079 DEVRAJ PANDIT SURESH PANDIT HEMLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 50 114 82

320260507193 PRIYANSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 15-12-2011 65 49 114 83

320260505196 PREM KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH SINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 53 114 84

320260505142 SHIVANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 54 114 85

320260501262 ABHILASHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAJAK BINA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 67 47 114 86

320260506051 KRITI KUNAL RAJU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 66 48 114 87

320260508425 BABLI KUMARI VISHUNDEV PODDAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 58 114 88

320260505159 GURIYA KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 50 113 89

320260502107 RESHAM KUMARI DEEPAK PODDAR KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 71 42 113 90

320260501213 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMIT SINGH SONI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 64 49 113 91

320260505581 SRISHTI KUMARI RAJESH DAS VINA DEVI Female 14-08-2013 64 49 113 92

320260501414 SUDHIR KUMAR ARVIND SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 47 112 93

320260504048 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 04-03-2011 57 55 112 94

320260503287 SANDYA KUMARI KUNDAN SAH KHUSHABU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 58 54 112 95

320260505535 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 62 50 112 96

320260505107 KHUSHI KUMARI NUNUNARAYAN RAJAK CHANCHAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 62 50 112 97

320260505543 VIDYA BHARTI RAJEEV KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 23-01-2012 60 51 111 98

320260502453 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GUDDU SAH RINA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 61 50 111 99

320260506415 DHARMVEER KUMAR RANDHIR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 63 48 111 100

320260506663 SHIVANI KUMARI SAJJAN KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 20-01-2013 54 57 111 101

320260504693 KARAN KUMAR MUNNA TANTI RAMDULARI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 62 48 110 102

320260507147 MAUSAM KUMARI SANJIT PODDAR SITA DEVI Female 04-02-2011 62 48 110 103

320260501351 PREM KUMAR ARJUN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 65 110 104

320260505190 ROUSHAN KUMAR PANKAJ SAH RUNNING DEVI Male 05-07-2012 62 48 110 105
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320260506284 GOLU KUMAR RAMDAS BHAGAT SUMAN DEVI Male 08-07-2012 61 49 110 106

320260508369 DHARMRAJ KUMAR VINOD PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 46 110 107

320260505249 KRISHN MURARI PAPPU SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 63 47 110 108

320260508041 PRIYA RANI SURENDRA CHAURASIA REENA DEVI Female 31-03-2013 64 46 110 109

320260503356 JUSHI KUMARI LATE KRISHNA KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 30-03-2011 58 51 109 110

320260505170 NAINA KUMARI PANKAJ PANDIT NEELAM DEVI Female 02-01-2012 62 47 109 111

320260504361 MD SADIK MD SAFI KUDRATUN NISHA Male 20-08-2012 65 44 109 112

320260506621 ADITI KUMARI ROSHAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 17-09-2012 56 53 109 113

320260501143 SHIVAM KUMAR AMARJEET RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-11-2012 38 71 109 114

320260507574 SANGAM KUMARI SRI RAM RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 66 43 109 115

320260501595 AKANSHA KUMARI BALRAM KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 06-03-2011 58 50 108 116

320260501198 ARRYAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR DAS PREMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 63 108 117

320260506133 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI RAM KUMAR THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 61 47 108 118

320260503074 KHUSHI KUMARI JAY JAY RAM MAHTO RUVI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 53 108 119

320260506296 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 65 43 108 120

320260506062 HARSH KUMAR RAJU SINGH POOJA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 58 50 108 121

320260501594 ASONI KUMAR BALRAM CHAURASIA BINDU DEVI Male 12-04-2011 58 49 107 122

320260506674 KRISH KUMAR SAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 08-08-2011 57 50 107 123

320260506122 SONALI KUMARI RAM KUMAR  SHARMA BABITA KUMARI Female 17-08-2011 62 45 107 124

320260508104 HANS RAJ SUSHIL RAY AHIYALIA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 57 50 107 125

320260506327 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMLAGAN YADAV INDU DEVI Male 21-05-2012 55 52 107 126

320260507305 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 45 107 127

320260505417 VAIDEHI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR VEENA KUMARI Female 05-02-2013 55 52 107 128

320260508187 NISHANT KUMAR UMESH TANTI CHANDNI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 59 47 106 129

320260501174 ISHA KUMARI AMARNATH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 55 51 106 130

320260503324 SAKSHI KUMARI LALAN SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 51 106 131

320260502193 ASHTHA KUMARI DHEERAJ KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 03-10-2013 53 53 106 132

320260501131 SIDHANT KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 23-10-2013 63 43 106 133

320260502304 NANDANI KUMARI DIPAK SAH USHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 62 43 105 134

320260501429 ARUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 24-12-2011 61 44 105 135

320260505429 JYOTI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR RANJITA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 59 46 105 136

320260503412 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MAHESH PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 54 51 105 137

320260506322 KOMAL KUMARI RAMKUMAR MAHTO RUNA DEVI Female 21-03-2011 50 54 104 138

320260504064 DEEPAK KUMAR MANOJ TANTI SAVITRI DEVI Male 11-07-2011 50 54 104 139

320260503348 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDIT LALTUL PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 60 44 104 140
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320260505434 UTKARSH KUMAR PRAVIN SAH KESHWARI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 54 50 104 141

320260506167 ADARSH KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SAH RANI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 65 39 104 142

320260501613 ARTI KUMARI BAMBAM YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 06-09-2012 59 45 104 143

320260507138 SOHIT KUMAR SANJIT  SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 47 104 144

320260508094 ANANYA SUSHIL KUMAR RUBI Female 06-01-2013 55 49 104 145

320260502216 LUSI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BHAGAT SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-01-2013 60 44 104 146

320260503475 KISAN KUMAR MANO MAHTO MANISHA DEVI Male 01-09-2013 61 43 104 147

320260506547 SAURAV KUMAR RANJIT TANTI SUDHA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 56 47 103 148

320260501063 AMAN KUMAR AJAY SAH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 44 102 149

320260505638 RITI RAJESH MAHTO NIBHA DEVI Female 13-08-2010 54 48 102 150

320260504665 PREM THAKUR MUKESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 54 48 102 151

320260503323 NITISH KUMAR LALAN SAH GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 45 102 152

320260504040 BANTI KUMAR MANOJ SAH PAWAN DEVI Male 04-04-2012 58 44 102 153

320260506679 DIYA KUMARI SAMIR KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2012 58 44 102 154

320260505018 SIMPI KUMARI NARESH SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 47 102 155

320260501774 VIVEK KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 50 101 156

320260505516 DIPANSHU KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR RANU DEVI Male 15-07-2011 56 45 101 157

320260501175 ADARSH AMAR AMARNATH PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 07-11-2011 49 52 101 158

320260503268 ABHIJEET SUMAN KUMAR MURLIDHAR
PASWAN SEEMA KUMARI Male 26-01-2012 61 40 101 159

320260506430 BARSHA KUMARI RANJAN PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 59 42 101 160

320260501324 PAPU KUMAR ANOJ MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 60 41 101 161

320260501509 HUNNY KUMARI BABLU KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 13-05-2013 51 50 101 162

320260506489 KANIKA KUMARI RANJEET SAH SANJU DEVI Female 30-06-2011 52 48 100 163

320260506702 LADO KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 53 47 100 164

320260506502 ROSHNI KUMARI RANJIT BHAGAT RUBI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 53 47 100 165

320260504621 FOTIS KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 46 100 166

320260507100 SITA KUMARI SANJEET SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 08-06-2012 49 51 100 167

320260501118 SWEETI KUMARI AMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 16-10-2012 53 47 100 168

320260503298 VAISHNAVI KUMARI LAKSHMAN PASWAN KALPANA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 60 40 100 169

320260506211 CHULBUL KUMARI RAM VINAY SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 47 100 170

320260501457 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK SAH POONAM DEVI Male 17-01-2013 55 45 100 171

320260507300 SURAJ KUMAR SHALIGRAM PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 08-05-2013 54 46 100 172

320260502222 DEZI KUMARI DILIP MAHTO BEBI DEVI Female 01-07-2009 50 49 99 173

320260505651 PRINSH KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 48 51 99 174
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320260502322 HARI KISHAN KUMAR FULESHWAR MAHTO PINKI KUMARI Male 20-04-2012 57 42 99 175

320260504395 SHAINA SHAHABAZ MD SHAHABAZ DARAKHSHAN KHATOON Female 24-06-2012 53 46 99 176

320260504722 SANJANA KUMARI NAKUL SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 51 48 99 177

320260506394 ANKIT KUMAR RAMVEER SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 56 43 99 178

320260502138 SATYAM KUMAR DEVENDRA SAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 52 47 99 179

320260507197 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI Female 17-05-2013 49 50 99 180

320260505092 HIMANSHU KUMAR NIRANJAN YADAV KARUNA DEVI Male 26-11-2009 47 51 98 181

320260505464 KAJAL KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR PODDAR BABLI DEVI Female 26-11-2010 57 41 98 182

320260504708 NAVYA KUMARI MURARI SINGH NUTAN DEVI Female 05-12-2011 51 47 98 183

320260501274 SMRITI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO SINTU DEVI Female 21-07-2012 46 52 98 184

320260505138 PIYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 21-12-2012 49 49 98 185

320260501738 AKSHITA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KANCHAN RANI Female 10-03-2013 51 47 98 186

320260506398 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMVILASH MAHTO MAUSAM DEVI Male 22-01-2011 53 44 97 187

320260508138 SOHANI KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH YAMUNA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 50 47 97 188

320260501657 DEVRAJ KUMAR BIJAY SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 55 42 97 189

320260504591 RITURAJ KUMARI MUKESH JHA CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 49 97 190

320260507190 LUCKY KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KUNDAN DEVI Female 26-03-2012 54 43 97 191

320260505041 OMA KUMAR NAVEEN YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 57 40 97 192

320260504658 SIKESH KUMAR MUKESH SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 17-09-2012 46 51 97 193

320260506566 ROHIT KUMAR RAUSHAN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 19-09-2012 47 50 97 194

320260502059 SIMARN KUMARI DABLU PASWAN NEETU DEVI Female 15-11-2012 60 37 97 195

320260506688 ABHISEK KUMAR SANJAY BHAGAT SABITA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 54 43 97 196

320260507075 SRISHTI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 59 38 97 197

320260508327 AMAR KUMAR VIMAL SAH RINA FEVI Male 23-04-2010 54 42 96 198

320260505056 RITU KUMARI NAVIN THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 06-07-2010 53 43 96 199

320260504037 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ SAH SAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 51 96 200

320260505686 AMRITA KUMARI RAJESH TANTI MANCHURO DEVI Female 23-01-2011 49 47 96 201

320260506181 VISHWAS KUMAR RAM RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-12-2011 55 41 96 202

320260506011 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 48 96 203

320260507591 RAJ NANDANI SUBODH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 45 51 96 204

320260505494 RANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH SULEKHA KUMARI Female 26-03-2012 54 42 96 205

320260508012 KANHAIYA KUMAR SUNIL SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 54 42 96 206

320260506052 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 60 36 96 207

320260506703 NAVRAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 25-07-2012 46 50 96 208

320260505135 MUSKAN KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA KUMARI Female 27-08-2012 56 40 96 209
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320260505600 RAJAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MITHLESH DEVI Male 16-09-2012 50 46 96 210

320260505178 MONU KUMAR PANKAJ PODDAR DEEPA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 57 39 96 211

320260502042 SUNNY KUMAR CHINTU CHAURASIYA MAMTA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 58 38 96 212

320260501426 SHIV RAJ ASHOK DAS RENU DEVI Male 02-03-2013 51 45 96 213

320260505235 ARJUN KUMAR PAPPU SAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 38 95 214

320260507184 ANNAPURNA SANTOSH KUMAR GURIA KUMARI Female 02-06-2011 41 54 95 215

320260503300 SHIVANI KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 49 95 216

320260505055 SWETA KUMARI NAVIN SAHU PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 49 95 217

320260505168 ANKIT KUMAR PANKAJ PANDIT NILAM DEVI Male 08-01-2012 46 49 95 218

320260507349 SANTOSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 51 44 95 219

320260502434 RAGANI KUMARI GORAKH RAY RUKMINI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 45 50 95 220

320260507366 VIBHA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 48 47 95 221

320260505682 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA NEELAM DEVI Female 12-06-2010 52 42 94 222

320260501501 ARUSHI KUMARI BABLOO PASWAN NEETU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 48 94 223

320260507172 PALLAVI KUMARI SANOJ RAM RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 44 94 224

320260504261 JOYA PARWEEN MD MAHFUZ NASHRIN PARWEEN Female 04-04-2012 56 38 94 225

320260502443 SADHNA KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 45 49 94 226

320260504576 DIVYA KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR JHA TARA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 53 41 94 227

320260506622 AYUSH KUMAR ROSHAN KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 13-12-2012 46 48 94 228

320260505667 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 39 94 229

320260504690 MUSKAN KUMARI MUNNA SAH KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 42 94 230

320260508185 SWETA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 41 94 231

320260505172 TANNU PRIYA PANKAJ PANDIT LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 18-01-2013 49 45 94 232

320260508305 SUPRIYA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR CHAMCHAM DEVI Female 05-04-2011 50 43 93 233

320260507704 KARAN KUMAR SINGH SUMAN SINGH DULARI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 47 46 93 234

320260501349 ANSHU KUMARI ARJUN SAH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 38 93 235

320260505064 PIHU KUMARI NEERAJ SINGH KABITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 41 52 93 236

320260505226 KALPANA KUMARI PAPPU MALAKAR RITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 51 42 93 237

320260503228 ANKIT KUMAR KHIRO SHARMA MANTORNI DEVI Male 08-08-2012 49 44 93 238

320260504381 MD FAIJAN MD SAMSUN AFSANA KHATOON Male 24-04-2013 55 38 93 239

320260507592 SANDHYA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 24-02-2010 42 50 92 240

320260502314 MOHAMMAD AFFAN FEEROZ AHAMAD SHAGUFTA PARWEEN Male 05-06-2011 47 45 92 241

320260501787 ANKITA KUMARI CHANDAN SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 12-10-2011 51 41 92 242

320260505289 SURAJ KUMAR PAWAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 49 43 92 243

320260506302 REKHA KUMARI RAMESH TANTI MANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2011 46 46 92 244
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320260505650 MANAW KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN MALA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 47 45 92 245

320260506569 RASHNAVI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR
THAKUR SONI KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 47 45 92 246

320260505345 SANJANA KUMARI PRABHU SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 51 41 92 247

320260502258 SUMAN SAURAV DINESH KUMAR SAURAV SUNITA KUMARI Male 27-11-2012 39 53 92 248

320260505143 ANSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR
CHAURASIYA NANDNI KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 47 45 92 249

320260501123 UJJWAL SHARMA AMARDEEP SHARMA RAJ KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 47 45 92 250

320260504733 ASMITA KUMARI NANDAN YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 13-03-2013 50 42 92 251

320260502245 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINANATH TANTI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 35 91 252

320260501793 AMAN RAJ CHANDAN SHARMA SHABNAM SHARMA Male 01-01-2011 48 43 91 253

320260505589 HARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR LOVELY KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 46 45 91 254

320260506648 SAKSHI KUMARI SADANAND RAY PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 41 91 255

320260502392 PRIYA KUMARI GHANSHYAM DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 04-01-2012 52 39 91 256

320260504097 KAVITA KUMARI MANTUN PANDIT USHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 52 39 91 257

320260506518 ANIK KUMAR RANJIT MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 02-02-2012 51 40 91 258

320260501373 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN RAM USHA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 24 67 91 259

320260508155 MONU KUMAR UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 53 38 91 260

320260503160 SACHIN KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR PODDAR BABITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 56 35 91 261

320260508231 ADITI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 17-09-2012 42 49 91 262

320260503132 SANDHYA RANI JITENDRA SINGH CHAMCHAM DEVI Female 12-01-2013 44 47 91 263

320260502348 PRADEEP KUMAR GANESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 45 90 264

320260505443 RIYA KUMARI PREM RATAN SHARMA ROMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 42 90 265

320260504398 SABA AFRIN MD SHAHBAZ ALAM AMINA KHATOON Female 26-01-2012 47 43 90 266

320260506573 ALOK KUMAR RAUSHAN SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 49 41 90 267

320260506638 NISHU KUMARI RUPESH RAI MADHU DEVI Female 17-11-2012 47 43 90 268

320260501249 AYUSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 44 46 90 269

320260504025 SAPNA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN TUNA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 51 39 90 270

320260507502 SANGAM KUMARI SHYAM PASWAN GHURO DEVI Female 17-06-2013 47 43 90 271

320260504387 MUNNI KHATOON MD SARIF SHAKEELA KHATOON Female 02-09-2010 41 48 89 272

320260507335 ANURADHA KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA KOMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 43 89 273

320260502362 CHANDANI KUMARI GANGA RAM PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 51 89 274

320260507264 SUPRIYA KUMARI SAROJ PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 44 45 89 275

320260501596 BHAWANI KUMARI BALRAM KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 38 89 276

320260503365 ABHIJEET KUMAR LATE SONU RAY REKHA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 39 50 89 277

320260508260 BAMBAM KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO FULAN DEVI Male 04-02-2012 48 41 89 278
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320260506445 SUMATI KUMARI RANJEET DAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 47 42 89 279

320260506531 MONIKA KUMARI RANJIT PODHAR PUNAM DEVI Female 14-10-2012 53 36 89 280

320260501047 NAVYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 48 89 281

320260501532 PALLAVI KUMARI BABLU SAH REETA DEVI Female 08-02-2013 31 58 89 282

320260506407 MOHIT KUMAR RANJAN RANDHEER PASWAN NANDNI DEVI Male 02-04-2009 45 43 88 283

320260504232 MD SHAKIR MD JAMAL UDDIN SARWARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 46 42 88 284

320260505389 AANCHAL KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN KOMAL DEVI Female 01-11-2011 53 35 88 285

320260506316 KOMAL KUMARI RAMKARAN PANDIT RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 49 39 88 286

320260501352 RISHAB KUMAR ARJUN SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 11-12-2011 33 55 88 287

320260505405 PUSHPAM KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 39 88 288

320260505406 SHWETA KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 48 40 88 289

320260504738 AYUSHI KUMARI NANDKISHOR SINGH PAMPAM DEVI Female 07-05-2012 43 45 88 290

320260506600 ANUBHAV KUMAR RAVIS YADAV SIMPI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 56 32 88 291

320260508100 SHIVAM KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR PANDIT BIMAL DEVI Male 09-10-2012 35 53 88 292

320260507688 ANSHU KUMARI SUKHO SAH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 48 88 293

320260506577 KARINA KUMARI RAVIN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 40 88 294

320260507729 RITIKA RAJ SUNIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SANTOSHI KUMARI Female 02-02-2013 45 43 88 295

320260508111 SHASHI KUMAR TANSEN SAH REENA DEVI Male 28-06-2013 51 37 88 296

320260501454 AJIT KUMAR ASHOK SAH KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 53 34 87 297

320260504204 BUSRA MD INAMUL HAQUE RAJIYA NAJ Female 01-01-2011 50 37 87 298

320260502079 SHIVAM KUMAR DAYANAND SHARMA SHABNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 40 87 299

320260504364 AISHA PARWEEN MD SAIFUL MUSARRAT PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 48 39 87 300

320260504707 KAJAL KUMARI MURARI SINGH NIJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 47 87 301

320260507406 ANKIT KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 41 46 87 302

320260506632 MANISHA  KUMARI RUNJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 21-10-2012 43 44 87 303

320260503013 ABHAY KUMAR HEMANT SAHNI BABITA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 52 35 87 304

320260504028 PRINCE RAJ MANOJ PODDAR RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 40 87 305

320260506570 AYUSH KUMAR RAUSHAN MALAKAR GUNJAN BHARTI Male 23-01-2013 44 43 87 306

320260504625 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH MALAKAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-03-2013 41 46 87 307

320260504571 RAJA KUMAR MOTI DAS ANITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 43 44 87 308

320260501526 NABIYA KUMARI BABLU RAJAK SWETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 48 86 309

320260506350 NANDANI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SHARMA RASMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 34 86 310

320260505588 DISHA SHREE RAJESH KUMAR GUDIYA RANI Female 15-07-2011 51 35 86 311

320260507620 ABHILASHA KUMARI SUBODH SAHNI SUNEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 41 86 312

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 44  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: BEGUSARAI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260505187 KALPANA KUMARI PANKAJ SAH CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 44 86 313

320260508432 KHUSHI KUMARI VIVEKA KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 49 37 86 314

320260504518 SADIYA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD IQBAL WAHIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 46 40 86 315

320260505591 HIMANI SRI RAJESH KUMAR GUDIYA RANI Female 10-03-2012 50 36 86 316

320260502171 PRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN ANSHU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 50 36 86 317

320260503183 NUTAN KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR POOJA KUMARI Female 08-05-2012 50 36 86 318

320260504647 PUJA KUMARI MUKESH SAH ANJU DEVI Female 15-07-2012 34 52 86 319

320260504036 ADARSH KUMAR MANOJ SAH ANITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 50 36 86 320

320260501004 SIDDHI KUMARI AAKASH KUMAR BEAUTY KUMARI Female 20-08-2012 46 40 86 321

320260504175 SAYMA AAFRIN MD FAISAL MOSARRAT PRAVIN Female 12-10-2012 47 39 86 322

320260503003 SONAM KUMARI HARISHANKAR CHAUHAN MANISHA KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 41 45 86 323

320260506055 PALLAVI KUMARI RAJU MAHTO VIVHA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 36 50 86 324

320260507572 SONU KUMAR SRAVAN NUTAN DEVI Male 11-06-2011 48 37 85 325

320260507274 PRIYASHU KUMAR SASHIBHUSHAN SAH SURAJEE DEVI Male 02-01-2012 42 43 85 326

320260506100 NAINSHI KUMARI RAM BILAS RAJAK KIRAN KUMARI Female 26-02-2012 38 47 85 327

320260506372 GOLU KUMAR RAMRATAN TANTI SHOBHA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 39 46 85 328

320260507564 SONALI KUMARI SOHAN YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 42 43 85 329

320260504187 AISHA FATIMA MD GULAM SARVAR SHAHJADI KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 45 40 85 330

320260504492 BARSHA KUMARI MITHUN KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 48 37 85 331

320260507716 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL DAS BABITA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 49 36 85 332

320260501319 ANKIT KUMAR ANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 46 39 85 333

320260503184 SNEHA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 29-09-2013 45 40 85 334

320260505093 HARSHIT KUMAR NIRMIT ROY REENA DEVI Male 06-09-2014 52 33 85 335

320260501491 ANNU KUMARI AVNISH KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 34 50 84 336

320260502023 RAHUL KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 50 34 84 337

320260501287 LAKSHMI KUMARI ANIL RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-12-2011 42 42 84 338

320260501635 NAINCY KUMARI BHIM RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-12-2011 38 46 84 339

320260507105 NEHA KUMARI SANJEET YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 38 84 340

320260506461 RAJU KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 37 84 341

320260506263 RITESH KUMAR RAMBABU SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 33 84 342

320260503384 SHRISHTI KUMARI LOKESH KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 45 84 343

320260508009 SONI KUMARI SUNIL SAH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 40 84 344

320260505197 PUSHPA KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 40 44 84 345

320260506636 JANVI GAUTAM RUPESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 42 42 84 346
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320260503159 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KAMAL DEO PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 10-10-2012 43 41 84 347

320260502243 MAMTA KUMARI DILO SAH TULSI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 50 34 84 348

320260506472 PALLVI KUMARI RANJEET MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 40 44 84 349

320260507741 SHRISTI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 38 84 350

320260503045 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR ISHWAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 09-01-2013 38 46 84 351

320260507721 MAHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 44 40 84 352

320260501095 BITTU KUMAR AJIT SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 42 83 353

320260504053 PREM KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 38 83 354

320260505661 SONAM ROY RAJESH RAI SAVITRI DEVI Female 20-01-2011 47 36 83 355

320260503133 HARSH RAJ SONI JITENDRA SONI USHA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 38 45 83 356

320260501194 SHABNAM KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Female 21-02-2011 40 43 83 357

320260507174 RAUNAK KUMAR SANOJ YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 08-06-2011 40 43 83 358

320260505202 MANJRI KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 43 40 83 359

320260505361 ASHIKA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 39 44 83 360

320260505166 BHAVANI KUMARI PANKAJ MISHRA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 45 83 361

320260507141 ANSHIKA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 39 44 83 362

320260504079 MAYANK SEN MANSEN SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 26-02-2012 36 47 83 363

320260503057 ARTI KUMARI JAGDISH SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 45 38 83 364

320260506232 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAMANAND SINGH RIMA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 45 38 83 365

320260504119 AYASHA NAJ MD AFTAB ALAM NAJ PARWEEN Female 15-04-2012 52 31 83 366

320260503320 ANJALI KUMARI LALAN SAH RUNA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 40 43 83 367

320260507712 BHARTI KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 30-05-2012 42 41 83 368

320260508295 BHAVYA VIKAS KUMAR LOVELY KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 39 44 83 369

320260504718 HARDIK PATEL NAGMANI PATEL BIBHA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 45 38 83 370

320260501305 SONALI KUMARI ANIL SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 45 38 83 371

320260505327 KUMKUM KUMARI PINTU SAH PUJA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 43 40 83 372

320260506360 SAVITA KUMARI RAMPRIT PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 14-03-2010 43 39 82 373

320260501066 NUTAN KUMARI AJAY SAH NILAM DEVI Female 06-04-2011 37 45 82 374

320260507436 PALAK KUMARI SHIV SHAMBHU
CHAURASIA INDU DEVI Female 28-08-2011 41 41 82 375

320260501791 JULI BHARTI CHANDAN SAHNI JANAKI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 44 38 82 376

320260505483 SURUCHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 38 44 82 377

320260504487 SIVRAN KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 36 46 82 378

320260508122 KHUSHBOO KUMARI TINKU KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 26-02-2013 36 46 82 379

320260502337 ANAND SATYAM GANESH KUMAR BAUDH USHA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 41 41 82 380

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 46  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: BEGUSARAI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260506539 PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJIT SAH SONI DEVI Female 07-09-2009 40 41 81 381

320260508133 JAGIRIT KUMARI TUNTUN SAH SAKUNNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 44 81 382

320260505436 SANJANA KUMARI PREM DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 44 81 383

320260507003 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 18-04-2011 40 41 81 384

320260508363 RUPAM KUMARI VINOD MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 44 37 81 385

320260501206 SIDHANT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SAHANI LALITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 38 43 81 386

320260504375 SABANA KHATUN MD SAMIM SAHRINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 33 48 81 387

320260502123 SURAJ KUMAR DEEPAK SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 42 39 81 388

320260501694 PRIYASHI BHARTI BIPIN PASWAN PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 02-06-2012 43 38 81 389

320260508017 PALLAVI KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 21-07-2012 47 34 81 390

320260505324 DIVYA BHARTI PINTU RAJAK JYOTI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 43 38 81 391

320260501006 SUJATA KUMARI AAZAD RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 41 40 81 392

320260501795 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH NEELU DEVI Female 30-08-2010 43 37 80 393

320260506386 AMRIT KUMAR RAMUCHIT KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 15-07-2011 29 51 80 394

320260508003 SANJANA KUMARI SUNIL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 39 41 80 395

320260505218 KANCHAN KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SAH ANJNI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 38 42 80 396

320260507667 MUNIKA KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 42 38 80 397

320260505256 SADHANA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 45 35 80 398

320260501606 ANCHAL KUMARI BALVEER YADAV RANI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 46 34 80 399

320260502050 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHUNCHUN DAS SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 34 46 80 400

320260501700 KUNAL KUMAR BIRBAL KUMAR BIVA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 37 43 80 401

320260501561 SONAM KUMARI BABU SINGH SIMMI DEVI Female 30-10-2012 44 36 80 402

320260504305 ALINA SAIFI MD NASIM GUFRANA BEGUM Female 10-02-2013 41 39 80 403

320260504513 SADIYA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD EJAJ AHMAD NEK PRAVIN Female 30-04-2013 47 33 80 404

320260502495 RANI KUMARI HARIMOHAN CHAURASIYA KALPANA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 43 36 79 405

320260508158 LAKSHMI KUMARI UMA SAH SARITA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 41 38 79 406

320260501022 NIHARIKA KUMARI ABIT SAH LALITA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 42 37 79 407

320260507303 PRIYANSHU RAJ SHAMBHU KUMAR GAYATRI KUMARI Male 27-01-2012 36 43 79 408

320260505404 MAYANK KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 39 40 79 409

320260504155 GULSAN KHATOON MD BABAR RUKASANA KHATUN Female 15-11-2012 42 37 79 410

320260503358 ALOK KUMAR LATE NARAYAN PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-02-2013 47 32 79 411

320260501603 SONAKSHI KUMARI BALRAM SAH NISHA KUMARI Female 25-04-2013 37 42 79 412

320260505561 DISHA KUMARI RAJEEV SINGH MANITA KUMARI Female 16-07-2013 38 41 79 413

320260507718 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL GOSWAMI RUBI DEVI Female 30-08-2013 45 34 79 414

320260505141 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 28-10-2010 38 40 78 415
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320260501036 PRITI KUMARI AJAY DAS ANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 35 78 416

320260507528 SUBHAM KUMAR SIKANDAR THAKUR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 36 78 417

320260501203 ANSHU KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SAH ASMITA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 22 56 78 418

320260508008 PUSHPA KUMARI SUNIL SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 39 78 419

320260504298 SABANA KHATOON MD MUSTAK MUSTARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 34 44 78 420

320260508160 SONALI KUMARI UMAKANT BHAGAT MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 41 78 421

320260508289 RAKHI KUMARI VIJAY YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 38 40 78 422

320260507035 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY SAH BIBHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 44 34 78 423

320260503262 JYOTI KUMARI KRISHNADEO KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 17-04-2012 41 37 78 424

320260504741 NATASHA KUMARI NANDU KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 43 35 78 425

320260508023 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL THAKUR REENA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 36 42 78 426

320260503407 RIMJHIM KUMARI MAHENDRA RAM DULARI DEVI Female 11-10-2012 40 38 78 427

320260505498 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 38 40 78 428

320260505110 ANAMIKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAH KANCHAN KUMARI Female 06-11-2012 38 40 78 429

320260503275 PRITY KUMARI KUNDAN DAS KAVITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 39 39 78 430

320260503476 ARYAN MANOHAR KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI Male 25-12-2012 36 42 78 431

320260507467 SAMGAM KUMARI SHRAVAN DAS LALITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 31 47 78 432

320260503153 MINU KUMARI KAILASH SHARMA BHIVA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 41 78 433

320260503016 NIKKI KUMARI HIMMAT MISHRA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 39 78 434

320260504026 SHILPI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 39 78 435

320260504604 SUHANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 17-01-2013 40 38 78 436

320260504737 ALKA KUMARI NANDKISHOR SINGH SUKHON DEVI Female 12-02-2013 42 36 78 437

320260503192 SHIVAM KUMAR KANHAIYA SAH AASHA DEVI Male 05-01-2014 47 31 78 438

320260505224 SANGITA RANI PAPPU MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 41 77 439

320260501539 MINU KUMARI BABLU SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 37 40 77 440

320260501707 VEER KUMAR BIRJU PASWAN DEVRANI DEVI Male 09-11-2011 37 40 77 441

320260504443 MAHAM MD. EZAJ GAJALA PRAVEEN Male 21-12-2011 36 41 77 442

320260507562 PAYAL KUMARI SIYASHARAN MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 35 77 443

320260503363 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR LATE RAMBABU SINGH NEHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 45 77 444

320260506047 AMAR KUMAR RAJO PANDIT ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 37 76 445

320260506339 RADHA KUMARI RAMOTAR SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 42 76 446

320260504527 SAMINA KHATOON MOHAMMAD KALIM FIROJA KHATUN Female 01-04-2011 36 40 76 447

320260506116 MANISHA KUMARI RAM KISHUN TANTI NUTAN DEVI Female 01-10-2011 30 46 76 448

320260508191 PIYUSH KUMAR UMESH YADAV PREETI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 34 76 449

320260504274 REHANA KHATOON MD MANSUR RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 39 37 76 450
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320260505332 URWASHI KUMARI POLENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 44 32 76 451

320260507499 MONIKA KUMARI SHYAM NANDAN SAH RIMA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 33 43 76 452

320260504548 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
HUSSAIN JANNATI KHATOON Male 01-08-2012 36 40 76 453

320260503247 VAISHANAVI KUMARI KRISHN PODDAR VANDANA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 37 39 76 454

320260508404 ROSHNI KUMARI VIPIN SAH PHULO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 34 76 455

320260501258 PRITI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 45 31 76 456

320260506419 DRISHTI KUMARI RANDHIR PODDAR SARITA DEVI Female 16-10-2013 45 31 76 457

320260501322 AJIT KUMAR ANNU SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 40 75 458

320260503147 KARUNA KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN SAMTOLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 39 75 459

320260507639 AJANAVI KUMAR SUDHEER PASWAN PINKY DEVI Male 20-08-2011 29 46 75 460

320260506425 CHANDNI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 31 44 75 461

320260503128 ROHAN KUMAR JITENDRA SAH RAJMANI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 41 34 75 462

320260505380 RAVISH RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA MANISHA VERMA Male 02-04-2012 43 32 75 463

320260504476 MANISH KUMAR MINTU YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 41 34 75 464

320260503025 NANDANI KUMARI INDAL SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 17-07-2012 34 41 75 465

320260504498 DIVANSHU KUMAR MITTHU PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 36 39 75 466

320260505208 RADHIKA KUMARI PAPPU DASH SONI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 43 32 75 467

320260507546 AANCHAL KUMARI SINTU MAHTO BABY KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 43 32 75 468

320260505697 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJINDRA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 45 30 75 469

320260506036 ANMOL KUMAR RAJKUMAR SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-04-2013 30 45 75 470

320260503217 ANJALI KUMARI KARU SAH SUKUMARI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 39 36 75 471

320260507589 AMIT RAJ SUBODH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 03-04-2010 26 48 74 472

320260508098 SUMIT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 04-11-2010 32 42 74 473

320260504234 MD TAUSIF ALAM MD JAMSED ALAM RUKSANA KHATUN Male 10-01-2011 42 32 74 474

320260507673 PALLAVI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 24-06-2011 35 39 74 475

320260505319 AYUSH KUMAR PINKU YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 27-12-2011 37 37 74 476

320260503282 ANKUSH KUMAR KUNDAN PASWAN RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 42 74 477

320260508149 ANISHA KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR PINKY KUMARI Female 24-01-2012 38 36 74 478

320260504565 LUCKY KUMARI MOHAN SINGH PAYAL DEVI Female 05-04-2012 39 35 74 479

320260505251 RUPESH KUMAR PAPPU TANTI RUHI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 29 45 74 480

320260504554 PRIYA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 06-09-2012 41 33 74 481

320260501704 AYUSH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 35 39 74 482

320260506411 RAZ NANDANI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR KHUSBU KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 31 43 74 483

320260504725 CHULBUL KUMARI NANDAN KUMAR RAY KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 38 74 484
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320260504421 ROSANI KHATOON MD SUBHAN SAMINA KHATUN Female 03-01-2013 32 42 74 485

320260506041 NIBHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV FULAN DEVI Female 04-01-2013 32 42 74 486

320260507248 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH TANTI PAWAN DEVI Female 04-02-2013 47 27 74 487

320260507326 MANIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 34 73 488

320260504549 ASMIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD ZASIM SHABANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 44 29 73 489

320260504326 SAINA PRAWEEN MD NIJAMUDDIN SAMINA KHATUN Female 02-02-2012 38 35 73 490

320260501521 SONI KUMARI BABLU NISHAD SABO DEVI Female 08-02-2012 39 34 73 491

320260501754 ARYAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR JHA MADHU MALA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 37 36 73 492

320260506684 SAKSHI KUMARI SANDEEP SAH MUNNI KUMARI Female 23-05-2012 37 36 73 493

320260506488 ANJALI KUMARI RANJEET SAH MANTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 46 27 73 494

320260504282 FATMA KHATOON MD MOKIM SANJIDA KHATOON Female 10-11-2012 38 35 73 495

320260507152 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJIT SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 36 73 496

320260504716 NAITIK KUMAR NAGINA MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 16-04-2013 39 34 73 497

320260505359 JANVI KUMARI PRAHLAD JHA MANJU DEVI Female 04-07-2013 35 38 73 498

320260502191 DILKHUSH KUMAR DHARO SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 499

320260501137 LAXMI KUMARI AMARJEET MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 39 72 500

320260503285 PRITESH KUMAR KUNDAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 38 72 501

320260506034 SHRUTI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SHARMA KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 502

320260507334 UJALA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 33 72 503

320260502416 FRUTI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 39 33 72 504

320260505304 JAYOTI KUMARI PHULO TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-01-2012 32 40 72 505

320260505713 RADHIKA RAJIV SAH SAPNA KUMARI Female 01-03-2012 34 38 72 506

320260503467 ARUSHI KUMARI MANISH SINGH RUPAM DEVI Female 13-03-2012 34 38 72 507

320260505203 PINTU KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV SAMTA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 40 32 72 508

320260501146 PRITI KUMARI AMARJEET SAH PINKI DEVI Female 27-05-2012 40 32 72 509

320260502159 ANUSHKA KUMARI DHARAMVEER SAH RAVINA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 32 40 72 510

320260507596 YASH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 28 44 72 511

320260507268 RADHIKA KUMARI SARWAN SAH PINKI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 35 37 72 512

320260506516 SANDHYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SAH KAJAL KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 37 35 72 513

320260502299 MEENAKSHI KUMARI DIPAK MAHATO REBY DEVI Female 09-03-2013 34 38 72 514

320260501145 JOYTI KUMARI AMARJEET SAH REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 37 34 71 515

320260501061 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY RAM JANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 41 71 516

320260506367 HINA KUMARI RAMPUKAR TANTI CHAMCHAM DEVI Female 02-12-2011 23 48 71 517

320260507713 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL BHARTI RANI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 37 34 71 518

320260507162 SANGAM KUMARI SANJIV PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 519

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 50  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: BEGUSARAI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260501400 ROSHNI KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 37 34 71 520

320260501132 ADITYA KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 40 31 71 521

320260506565 RADHA KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 11-03-2012 28 43 71 522

320260505604 STUTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 17-05-2012 35 36 71 523

320260503191 SIDDHI KUMARI KANHAIYA RAJAK SITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 36 35 71 524

320260503127 RAUSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA SAH SUGAWATI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 40 31 71 525

320260504073 RIMJHIM KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 38 33 71 526

320260507256 RESHAM KUMARI SARASWATI DEVI SANJIT TANTI Female 30-10-2012 41 30 71 527

320260508032 ANURAJ KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 32 71 528

320260504646 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH SAH GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 39 71 529

320260507413 PRITI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN RAJAK SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 37 71 530

320260504325 JASHMIN PRAWEEN MD NIJAMUDDIN SAMINA KHATUN Female 02-03-2013 36 35 71 531

320260504200 AAFRIN NAJ MD IKRAMUL HAQUE MURSHIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 34 36 70 532

320260502349 PRITI KUMARI GANESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 37 33 70 533

320260502301 JULI KUMARI DIPAK PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 15-08-2011 33 37 70 534

320260507381 MADHU KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH SUMA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 29 41 70 535

320260503224 KAJAL KUMARI KEVAL PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 33 70 536

320260508156 SMRITI KUMARI UMA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 30 70 537

320260505109 ANURADHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH DAS NELAM DEVI Female 02-02-2012 40 30 70 538

320260505372 ANKITA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 35 35 70 539

320260505328 ANAND KUMAR PINTU SINGH RITA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 41 29 70 540

320260502021 ARUSHI KUMARI CHANDRAKISHOR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 31 39 70 541

320260504676 UPASNA KUMARI MUNCHUN MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 39 31 70 542

320260501224 NAINSI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR ROY BABITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 25 45 70 543

320260506587 RAVINA BHARTI RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 17-11-2012 36 34 70 544

320260504496 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR MITHUN SAH SANJU DEVI Male 04-02-2013 37 33 70 545

320260507429 SUNNY KUMAR SHIV KUMAR DAS RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 38 69 546

320260508054 KUSHMANJALI KUMARI SURENDRA SADA NILAM DEVI Female 28-07-2011 36 33 69 547

320260507664 KAJAL KUMARI SUDHIR TANTI MANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2011 27 42 69 548

320260501086 SWATI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR KUM KUM DEVI Female 13-01-2012 34 35 69 549

320260505673 SHBNAM KUMARI RAJESH SAH RUBI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 31 38 69 550

320260506538 NISHU KUMARI RANJIT SAH SARITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 32 37 69 551

320260502163 GUNGUN KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RICHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 36 33 69 552

320260504030 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ RAM NUTAN DEVI Female 06-08-2012 30 39 69 553
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320260507485 PARVATI KUMARI SHRI RAM TANTI ANJU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 33 36 69 554

320260507053 ADARSH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 32 69 555

320260502228 BITTU KUMAR DILIP PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 34 69 556

320260508010 SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 40 69 557

320260502419 NISHU KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 02-06-2013 27 42 69 558

320260508263 SONAM KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO SUMAN DEVI Female 13-07-2013 36 33 69 559

320260505275 SONALI KUMARI PAVO DEVI SACHIN RAM Female 13-09-2013 36 33 69 560

320260506567 SAKSHI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-06-2014 36 33 69 561

320260504205 NAJAMA KHATUN MD INSAR SAHNAJ KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 35 33 68 562

320260502120 SHANNI KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 35 68 563

320260502172 SHRAVAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM SABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 31 37 68 564

320260501340 KAMAL KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Female 03-03-2011 33 35 68 565

320260504199 GULAFSHA PARVEEN MD IKABAL SABANA KHATUN Female 20-08-2011 29 39 68 566

320260506040 RUPAM KUMARI RAJKUMAR TANTI SAVITA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 39 29 68 567

320260502494 ANSHU KUMARI HARILAL SAH LALITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 28 40 68 568

320260508438 JAGRITI KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 39 29 68 569

320260501116 AVISHEK KUMAR AMAR SHARMA RANJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 31 68 570

320260508446 LAVALEE KUMARI YOGENDRA SINGH BULBUL DEVI Female 05-03-2012 39 29 68 571

320260504303 HALIMA FARHAT MD NAIM UDDIN NEK PRAVEEN Female 07-07-2012 33 35 68 572

320260507376 MANISH KUMAR SHANKAR SAH RUPA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 42 26 68 573

320260501320 SNEHA KUMARI ANKAJ SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 33 35 68 574

320260501695 JYOTI KUMARI BIPIN SAH SHOBHA KUMARI Female 25-12-2012 30 38 68 575

320260502263 LAXMI KUMARI DINESH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 31 68 576

320260502064 ANSHU KUMARI DAMODAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 28 40 68 577

320260505046 NAVYA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 17-09-2011 26 41 67 578

320260505325 SAKSHI KUMARI PINTU RAJAK JYOTI DEVI Female 29-10-2011 25 42 67 579

320260501737 AKANKSHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 24-12-2011 38 29 67 580

320260503090 SAURAV KUMAR JAYRAM TANTI SARITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 36 31 67 581

320260501723 YASH KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR SINHA BEAUTY SINHA Male 10-02-2012 27 40 67 582

320260507216 MADHU KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 08-04-2012 31 36 67 583

320260504360 SAHEEN KHATOON MD SADRUL JUBAIDA KHATOON Female 08-06-2012 30 37 67 584

320260508162 SAVITRI KUMARI UMAKANT RAJAK PUTUL DEVI Female 01-08-2012 37 30 67 585

320260502407 RADHA KUMARI GIRDHARI SHAH GODAVARI DEVI Female 24-11-2012 39 28 67 586

320260504202 SAINA IMRAN MD IMRAN ANSARI SAIBUN NISHA Female 15-01-2013 34 33 67 587

320260508372 BINITA KUMARI VINOD PODDAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 41 66 588
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320260506544 MANISHA KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 32 66 589

320260503309 GARIMA KUMARI LAL CHAND SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 28 38 66 590

320260506473 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 30 36 66 591

320260505015 ANKITA KUMARI NARESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 37 66 592

320260507558 SINKU KUMARI SIVRAM SAW SILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 36 66 593

320260507074 SONU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 36 66 594

320260506695 SUNNY KUMAR SANJAY CHOUDHARY SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 38 66 595

320260508150 OM SHANKAR UDAY SHANKAR PINKI KUMARI Male 24-01-2012 25 41 66 596

320260502002 RUBI KUMARI CHANDAN YADAV POOJA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 29 37 66 597

320260503189 SUMATI KUMARI KANHAIYA PASWAN MENKA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 31 35 66 598

320260506210 SUNITA KUMARI RAM VILASH SADA RAMRATI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 31 35 66 599

320260501751 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI Female 23-01-2013 31 35 66 600

320260507605 SHANTI KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 29 37 66 601

320260502429 GOVIND KUMAR GOPI SAH JAYANTI DEVI Male 13-02-2013 35 31 66 602

320260505577 ANIKA KUMARI RAJESH DAS BOBI DEVI Female 16-03-2013 33 33 66 603

320260504450 CHANDNI KHATOON MD. SAHADAT AJMERI KHATOON Female 26-08-2013 28 38 66 604

320260507703 RADHA RANI SUMAN SAURAV VEENA KUMARI Female 28-08-2013 32 34 66 605

320260503207 KRISHNA KUMAR KARI RAY RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 37 65 606

320260505524 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJARAM SAHNI BARTI DEVI Male 12-08-2011 28 37 65 607

320260501593 ANSH KUMAR BALMIKI YADAV MUNITA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 27 38 65 608

320260505175 HIMANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 609

320260508299 MEENU KUMARI VIKASH DAS NUTAN DEVI Female 18-01-2012 32 33 65 610

320260503448 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANIKANT YADAV SHINKI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 30 35 65 611

320260501191 REET KUMARI AMIT KUMAR DEEPA BHARTI Female 05-06-2012 24 41 65 612

320260502124 NITU KUMARI DEEPAK TANTI RAJ KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 31 34 65 613

320260508347 AMARSH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 35 30 65 614

320260502332 SHIVAM KUMAR GANDAURI SAH KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 28 65 615

320260504706 SUMANT KUMAR MURARI RAY JULY DEVI Male 02-03-2010 23 41 64 616

320260502273 PRIYA KUMARI DINESH RAM RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 617

320260502189 AMRITA KUMARI DHARMVEER SHARMA POONAM DEVI Female 16-09-2011 32 32 64 618

320260502057 RUPA KUMARI CHUNCHUN TANTI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 29 35 64 619

320260502236 ANKUSH KUMAR DILIP SHARMA RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 32 64 620

320260502371 KUMARI ADITI ROY GANGESH ROY SURBALA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 32 32 64 621

320260502397 RAJ KUMARI GHANSHYAM SADA ANARSHA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 31 33 64 622

320260507010 DIVYA KUMARI SANJAY MISHRA PINKY DEVI Female 27-11-2012 30 34 64 623
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320260504638 ANIKET KUMAR MUKESH RAJAK VIBHA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 31 33 64 624

320260502303 AYUSHI KUMARI DIPAK SAH MARUTI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 32 32 64 625

320260508118 NAINJYOTI KUMARI TETAR BHARTI KOMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 37 64 626

320260501648 SONAM KUMARI BHUPAK KUMAR GULSHAN DEVI Female 11-04-2013 34 30 64 627

320260502388 SONALI KUMARI GAUTAM SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 02-07-2013 32 32 64 628

320260507613 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBODH RAM SANJU DEVI Female 16-10-2013 31 33 64 629

320260504462 TABASSUM PRAWEEN MD.NAUSHAD BABY KHATUN Female 05-08-2011 32 31 63 630

320260508360 ARCHANA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 631

320260502446 PRITI KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO SHRI MATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 632

320260505122 KUMARI ANOKHI PANDAV PASWAN ANUPAM DEVI Female 05-01-2012 32 31 63 633

320260506231 SHIVNANDAN KUMAR RAMANAND SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 30 63 634

320260502001 PUNAM KUMARI CHANDAN YADAV PINKU DEVI Female 04-04-2012 29 34 63 635

320260504742 NANDNI KUMARI NANDU KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 03-07-2012 27 36 63 636

320260507352 MINURAG KUMAR SHAMDEV PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 32 31 63 637

320260501693 ANJALI KUMARI BIPIN MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 32 63 638

320260502353 PRACHI KUMARI GANESH THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 01-04-2013 28 35 63 639

320260504645 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH SAH KANCHAN KUMARI Female 11-02-2014 31 32 63 640

320260505652 RAJKARAN KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN BULO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 32 62 641

320260503420 RITIKA KUMARI MAHESH TANTI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 28 62 642

320260506510 SINU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 33 29 62 643

320260501522 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BABLU PASWAN RAMDULARI DEVI Male 24-03-2011 32 30 62 644

320260504256 NAJRANA KHATUN MD LALO JOHRA KHATUN Female 04-08-2011 29 33 62 645

320260503061 ABHINANDAN KUMAR JAI JAI RAM TANTI SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 31 62 646

320260502364 ANSHU KUMARI GANGA RAM SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 37 62 647

320260504221 GULABSHA KHATOON MD JABBAR NAZMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 29 33 62 648

320260506092 PRINCE KUMAR RAM BALAK DAS RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 35 62 649

320260506434 SANGEETA KUMARI RANJAN SAHNI JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 33 62 650

320260503178 SANTOSH KUMAR KANGRES NISHAD ANITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 28 34 62 651

320260507722 PRAGATEE KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 29-05-2012 28 34 62 652

320260503042 NISHA KUMARI ISALOK BIND ANITA DEVI Female 19-03-2013 29 33 62 653

320260504203 TAIFA TARANNUM MD IMTIYAZ MALKA TARANNUM Female 03-07-2013 38 24 62 654

320260508403 SONI KUMARI VIPIN RAY AJHULA DEVI Female 27-02-2010 20 41 61 655

320260501728 BABY KUMARI BUDHAN MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 30 31 61 656

320260501381 ARPITA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 24-07-2011 26 35 61 657

320260503201 SAKSHI KUMARI KAPILDEV  MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 15-12-2012 28 33 61 658
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320260503338 AMAN KUMAR LALIT  RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 11-05-2013 25 36 61 659

320260508450 PRINCE KUMAR YUGAL TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 30 60 660

320260508445 SINTU KUMAR SHARMA YOGENDRA SHARMA BINA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 29 31 60 661

320260508136 AMRITA KUMARI TUNTUN SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 27 33 60 662

320260506147 PRIYA RANI RAM MILAN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 29 31 60 663

320260505705 MAUSAM KUMARI RAJIV PANDIT PANCHWATI DEVI Female 07-07-2013 31 29 60 664

320260507482 KAJAL KUMARI SHREERAM YADAV RENU DEVI Female 22-09-2013 30 30 60 665

320260503429 SACHIN KUMAR MAHESHWAR PASWAN TUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 31 59 666

320260502423 LALAN KUMAR GOPAL SAH KUNDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 31 59 667

320260501041 ABHAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GOSWAMI SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 26 33 59 668

320260503327 RAJ NANDINI KUMARI LALAN SHARMA SONAM KUMARI Female 20-04-2011 30 29 59 669

320260504343 SAHIMA KHATUN MD RAHMAT SAHINA KHATUN Female 14-06-2011 26 33 59 670

320260504356 SAHJADI KHATUN MD SABBIR SANJARI KHATUN Female 01-09-2011 23 36 59 671

320260501117 MUSKAN KUMARI AMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 28 59 672

320260504429 ROSHANI KHATUN MD VAKIL RUBEDA KHATUN Female 07-04-2012 27 32 59 673

320260502185 RUPAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-12-2012 28 31 59 674

320260502083 ARTI KUMARI DEEPAK CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-04-2010 22 36 58 675

320260503483 KRISHAN KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 12-12-2010 23 35 58 676

320260503415 MUSKAN KUMARI MAHESH RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 32 58 677

320260506258 ARPANA KUMARI RAMBABU PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 22 36 58 678

320260503069 SANJIDA KHATOON JASIMUDDIN NAJRANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 679

320260507612 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUBODH RAM USHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 27 31 58 680

320260503176 AJIT KUMAR KAMLI YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 04-05-2012 25 33 58 681

320260504313 NIKHAT PRAVEEN MD NAUSAD MUNNY KHATOON Female 24-05-2012 27 31 58 682

320260501634 VISHWANATH KUMAR BHIKHARI THAKUR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 24 34 58 683

320260504623 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO PARWATI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 25 33 58 684

320260505689 RADHA KUMARI RAJESH TANTI RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 34 58 685

320260507011 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 29 29 58 686

320260505610 DIWAKAR KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR PUNAM DEVI Male 22-07-2012 36 22 58 687

320260507234 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 29 29 58 688

320260505426 BYUTI KUMARI PRAVEEN SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 03-11-2012 27 31 58 689

320260508303 SAKSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SARASWATI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 29 29 58 690

320260503094 SULEKHA KUMARI JHAGARU NISHAD SAVITA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 25 33 58 691

320260506580 GURIYA KUMARI RAVINDER KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 04-01-2014 29 29 58 692

320260502154 SONAM KUMARI DHANNU SAH ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 35 57 693
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320260507407 GURIYA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 21 36 57 694

320260506549 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT YADAV NEEL DEVI Male 03-08-2012 27 30 57 695

320260506007 RAJNANDNI KUMARI RAJIV YADAV RINA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 26 31 57 696

320260502103 SMIRITI KUMARI DEEPAK PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 30-12-2012 29 28 57 697

320260502063 INDU KUMARI DAHO SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 35 57 698

320260504051 KALPANA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 36 56 699

320260507375 AMRIT KUMAR SHANKAR SAH RANJNA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 30 26 56 700

320260508046 SRISHTI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 701

320260506290 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 07-01-2012 26 30 56 702

320260507062 RITESH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 31 25 56 703

320260507463 MONA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR
ROY RIMPI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 23 33 56 704

320260505039 ANNU KUMARI NAVEEN SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 23 33 56 705

320260505278 ANUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR DAS VINNA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 28 56 706

320260506673 VISHAL KUMAR SAMBHU DAS NISHA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 27 28 55 707

320260507028 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY RAY RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 708

320260504342 RUKHSAR PARWEEN MD RAHMAT SHAHEEN PARVEEN Female 10-06-2012 33 22 55 709

320260504207 MD ISMAIL MD IRSHAD SHABANA KHATOON Male 31-07-2012 22 33 55 710

320260508378 MAMTA KUMARI VINOD SAH USHA DEVI Female 16-01-2013 25 30 55 711

320260506707 LADLI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 40 54 712

320260501259 JWALA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MALAKAR VEENA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 29 25 54 713

320260503395 GUDDY KUMARI MADAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 21 33 54 714

320260504180 KHUSHI KHATOON MD FIROZ SONIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 715

320260504729 DILSAN KUMAR NANDAN PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 15 39 54 716

320260506387 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMUDAY PANDIT CHANDANI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 22 32 54 717

320260505344 RUPAM KUMARI PRABHU PRASAD SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 20 34 54 718

320260508163 CHANDANI KHATUN UMAR FARUK AISHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 28 26 54 719

320260506134 CHHOTI KUMARI RAM KUMR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 27 53 720

320260505318 MANISH KUMAR PINKU THAKUR PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 28 53 721

320260506651 VEENA KUMARI SADO SINGH SAVUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 22 53 722

320260507064 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY TANTI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 32 53 723

320260504264 MD AMIR MD MAJHAR NAGMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 24 29 53 724

320260505330 NISHA KUMARI POCHO NISHAD BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 30 53 725

320260507200 TANU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DAS DAULATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 28 53 726

320260506523 RITA KUMARI RANJIT NISHAD FULIYA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 28 25 53 727
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320260502053 SONALI KUMARI CHUNCHUN MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 06-06-2012 22 31 53 728

320260506561 MADHU KUMARI RATAN SADA JAYMALA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 24 29 53 729

320260506495 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 01-12-2012 19 34 53 730

320260504021 MANVI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 17-01-2013 18 35 53 731

320260504661 NIDHI KUMARI MUKESH TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 05-07-2013 28 25 53 732

320260504220 SABRUN KHATOON MD JAAKIR SAURUN NISHA Female 01-01-2010 18 34 52 733

320260505630 AADRSH KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 31 52 734

320260502421 DEEPANSHU KUMARI GOPAL SAH SHYAM PARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 35 52 735

320260502274 ROSHNI KUMARI DINESH RAY NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 33 52 736

320260508124 VAISNAVI KUMARI TRIBENI SAH RUKMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 28 52 737

320260504271 MALKA FATMA MD MANJOOR ALAM RUKHASANA BEGAM Female 14-03-2012 20 32 52 738

320260507076 WARTRAJ SANJAY YADAV MALA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 14 38 52 739

320260505466 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJ KARAN SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 24 28 52 740

320260505004 SOMYA RAJ NARESH KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI Female 21-10-2013 18 34 52 741

320260508251 JYOTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 23 28 51 742

320260505294 AMRESH KUMAR PAWAN TANTI BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 30 51 743

320260505423 KANHAIYA KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDIT SAMTA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 22 29 51 744

320260501119 SONALI KUMARI AMAR THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 27 51 745

320260505252 SHIVAM KUMAR PAPPU TANTI SUNAINA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 17 34 51 746

320260507484 NISHU KUMARI SHRI RAM KUMAR JEEBAN JYOTI Female 01-12-2012 24 27 51 747

320260505305 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PHULTOON SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 17-08-2013 18 33 51 748

320260503464 RACHANA KUMARI MANISH MAHTO RAUSHNI KUMARI Female 24-08-2013 23 28 51 749

320260508153 BITTU KUMAR UGATDEV SAH GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 25 50 750

320260503091 AASHISH RAJ JAYRAM YADAV RINKIDEVI Male 02-04-2010 21 29 50 751

320260508221 RAVI KUMAR VIDHYANAND SAH MIRA DEVI Male 28-08-2011 20 30 50 752

320260502118 RAGNI KUMARI DEEPAK SHARMA BUNTY DEVI Female 05-09-2011 22 28 50 753

320260508265 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY NISHAD RUBI DEVI Female 30-01-2012 26 24 50 754

320260508195 KOMAL KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO ANRSA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 25 25 50 755

320260507715 AKASH KUMAR SUNIL DAS RUBI DEVI Male 27-10-2013 25 25 50 756

320260501518 RMAN KUMAR BABLU MAHTO RAGINI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 22 27 49 757

320260504406 GULABSA KHATUN MD SHAKIL SAMGJM Female 13-07-2009 17 31 48 758

320260507337 SNEHA KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 12-07-2010 19 29 48 759

320260503138 PARVATI KUMARI JIVAS GOSWAMI SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 20 48 760

320260505214 SNEHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 23 48 761

320260505307 PALLAVI KUMARI PINKU MAHTO AARTI KUMARI Female 25-03-2012 24 24 48 762
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320260507414 GEETA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 20 28 48 763

320260504052 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 19-09-2012 20 28 48 764

320260504007 NISHANT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 17 30 47 765

320260506666 MAUSAM KUMARI SAJJAN SAH ANITA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 16 31 47 766

320260506552 SONALI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 18 28 46 767

320260508005 MINAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL RAY SONI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 14 32 46 768

320260507065 SUMAN KUMAR SANJAY TANTI RINKU DEVI Male 31-10-2012 19 27 46 769

320260506365 DEEPA KUMAR RAMPUKAR NISHAD KALI DEVI Male 16-12-2012 13 33 46 770

320260507047 AMAR KUMAR SANJAY SAHANI PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 27 44 771

320260504247 ANGURI KHATUN MD KAUM CHANDANI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 20 24 44 772

320260503261 ARUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA RAM RENU DEVI Female 20-01-2011 20 24 44 773

320260505363 PRIYA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR
CHANDRAVANSHI PINKI DEVI Female 29-05-2012 13 31 44 774

320260501026 ANSHU KUMARI ADHIK YADAV MANGEETA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 19 25 44 775

320260504633 MAUSAM KUMARI MUKESH PODDAR SANGITA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 17 27 44 776

320260506487 HIMANSHU KUMAR RANJEET SADA SAKINA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 16 28 44 777

320260504123 SAHJADI KHATOON MD AJAD ASMA KHATOON Female 25-01-2012 23 20 43 778

320260506514 SUMIT RAJ RANJIT KUMAR PASWAN KAMINI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 22 21 43 779

320260503030 LAKSHMI KUMARI INDRADEV MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 06-08-2012 13 27 40 780

320260505552 RITIKA KUMARI RAJEEV MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 08-11-2010 19 20 39 781

320260501455 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 22 38 782

320260502478 RINKI KUMARI HARERAM NISAD FULVATI FEVI Female 05-06-2012 17 21 38 783

320260501602 RAJA KUMAR BALRAM SAH SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2013 2 29 31 784

320260502261 LAKSHMAN KUMAR DINESH MAHTO SHRADHA DEVI Male 05-05-2010 4 23 27 785

320260505612 SWETA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR PUNAM DEVI Female 18-03-2011 20 Absent 20 Disqualified

320260503357 MOSHAM KUMARI LATE MANOHAR MAHTO RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 5 10 15 786
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320260501227 AMIT KUMAR AMRESH CHOUDHARI MAMTA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 78 70 148 1

320260501619 PREETI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR YADAV SADHANA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 73 62 135 2

320260507260 ANUSH KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 22-12-2012 69 66 135 3

320260505285 RISHIKESH KUMAR PAWAN PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 28-02-2012 72 62 134 4

320260501345 KHUSHANT KUMAR ARJUN RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 76 58 134 5

320260505395 KOMAL KUMARI PRAMOD RAY KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-08-2012 71 58 129 6

320260501196 SHUBHANGI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MONI KUMARI Female 10-06-2010 68 59 127 7

320260506554 AAYUSH KUMAR RANKAJ ROY RIMA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 68 56 124 8

320260505258 RANJU PRIYA PARAMJEET CHAURASIA LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 65 58 123 9

320260502041 ANKIT KUMAR CHIKKU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 57 121 10

320260504574 CHETNA BHARTI MRINAL PRASAD ROY SUMAN LATA ROY Female 10-08-2012 66 55 121 11

320260501428 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR VIMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 64 119 12

320260507405 MAYANK KUMAR SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
KUSHWAH SUDHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 59 60 119 13

320260505233 HARSH RAJ PAPPU RAY RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 70 48 118 14

320260505333 SHIKSHA KUMARI PRABHAKAR KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 02-01-2013 73 45 118 15

320260501076 SITTU KUMAR AJAY YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 49 117 16

320260502215 OM JEE DILIP KUMAR NILU DEVI Male 07-01-2011 61 55 116 17

320260505195 AADARSH KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 03-04-2012 58 58 116 18

320260507280 SANESTI KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 63 53 116 19

320260502270 RADHE SHYAM KUMAR DINESH PRASAD RAY REBATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 62 114 20

320260506220 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMAKANT SAHNI AAHILYA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 58 56 114 21

320260506288 ANSHU KUMARI RAMDULAR SAH NITU DEVI Female 26-12-2012 62 51 113 22

320260505547 SMITA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SAHNI NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 56 56 112 23

320260506053 RITESH KUMAR RAJU KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 10-08-2012 62 49 111 24

320260505137 NISHANT KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 57 54 111 25

320260507109 ANNAMIKA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MUNEKHA DEVI Female 08-09-2013 59 52 111 26

320260507008 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 58 51 109 27

320260505089 PRITAM SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 53 109 28

320260501427 SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 51 109 29

320260505037 ARYAN KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR RAI ARTI KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 54 55 109 30

320260506286 NANDANI KUMARI RAMDEV RAY BABITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 62 47 109 31

320260508097 PIYUSH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 09-12-2012 61 48 109 32

320260508326 MUSKAN KUMARI VIMAL PANDIT UMA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 59 47 106 33

320260504346 AISHA NILOPHAR MD RAJEKIN ISHRAT YASMIN Female 16-01-2013 59 47 106 34
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320260505051 ANJALI KUMARI NAVIN MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 51 105 35

320260501366 DHARMRAJ KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SAHNI SHAIL DEVI Male 26-12-2010 40 64 104 36

320260506493 SHIVA KUMAR RANJEET SAHNI REKHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 60 44 104 37

320260503165 RIYA KUMARI KAMAL THAKUR GITA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 59 45 104 38

320260506464 PRIYATAM KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 31-03-2012 55 48 103 39

320260503233 UMMEHANI KHWAJA HASAN CHAND KHATOON Female 19-04-2012 53 50 103 40

320260502032 RAVI RAJ CHATURBHUJ KUMAR
CHAURASIYA KUMARI LAXMI Male 29-04-2012 58 45 103 41

320260501452 ANSHU PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 02-09-2014 57 46 103 42

320260504427 SARVIN PRAVEEN MD TAUHID SHABANA KHATUN Female 08-11-2010 59 43 102 43

320260505350 SUSHMITA KUMARI PRADEEP RAM RUPAM DEVI Female 12-02-2012 53 49 102 44

320260506170 ABHIJIT RAJ RAM PRAVESH SAHANI RANI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 55 47 102 45

320260501197 TIKU KUMAR AMIT KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 46 56 102 46

320260502378 RISHAV KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 22-10-2013 55 47 102 47

320260502454 AAROHI SINGH GUDDU SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 28-11-2013 53 49 102 48

320260506004 PRINCE KUMAR RAJIV SINGH ALKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 49 101 49

320260507669 NIRANJAN KUMAR SUDIN RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 52 49 101 50

320260503294 DIPANSHU KUMAR KUSHESWAR RAY VISHEKHA KUMARI Male 10-02-2012 47 54 101 51

320260502298 SONAKSHI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR
PRABHAKAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 23-02-2013 59 42 101 52

320260507117 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 54 47 101 53

320260504414 MD SHAMIR MD SHAMSHER ALAM NUSRAT PRAVEEN Male 02-04-2011 51 49 100 54

320260504543 TARANNUM PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD SABBIR TABASSUM KHATUN Female 30-07-2011 50 50 100 55

320260501342 NITARA KUMARI ARJUN PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 59 41 100 56

320260507078 ASMIT KUMAR SANJEET DAS RINKU DEVI Male 24-07-2011 51 48 99 57

320260504700 SURUCHI KUMARI MURARI KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 49 99 58

320260504092 ANURAG KUMAR MANTUN MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 11-07-2013 49 50 99 59

320260506260 RANJAN KUMARI RAMBABU RAY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 48 98 60

320260505396 SANGAM KUMARI PRAMOD RAY SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 44 98 61

320260507134 ALOK KUMAR SANJEEV SAH ASHA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 53 44 97 62

320260508075 MUNNI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO KALAWATI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 53 44 97 63

320260504585 SADIYA RAHMAN MUJIHUR RAHMAN AMANA KHATUN Female 20-03-2013 57 40 97 64

320260506583 MADHU BHARTI RAVINDRA KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 16-04-2013 52 45 97 65

320260506064 ROCKY KUMAR RAKESH CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 48 48 96 66

320260504705 PRITI KUMARI MURARI PRASAD NIKKI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 54 42 96 67

320260507418 AAYUSHI KUMARI SHI ENDRA KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DVI Female 05-09-2013 43 53 96 68
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320260501054 AANUJ KUMAR AJAY PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 22-09-2011 53 42 95 69

320260501467 TANYA SINGH ASHOK SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 04-06-2012 51 44 95 70

320260504739 ANAND RAJ NANDLAL CHAURASIA RANJU DEVI Male 27-06-2012 51 44 95 71

320260508348 ANSH RAJ VINOD KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Male 08-03-2013 49 46 95 72

320260507416 SARIKA RANI SHAYAM KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 23-03-2014 52 43 95 73

320260502427 GOVIND KUMAR GOPAL YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 50 94 74

320260507270 LAKSHMI KUMARI SARYUG RAY SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 42 94 75

320260501136 KOMAL KUMARI AMARJEET MAHTO JHUNA DEVIE Female 02-12-2011 45 49 94 76

320260504316 ALIYA KASAF MD NAUSHAD SAISTA GAZI Female 25-05-2012 45 49 94 77

320260502091 MITHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RITU DEVI Female 24-09-2012 43 51 94 78

320260505381 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 38 93 79

320260502016 RESHMI KUMARI CHANDRADEV SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 51 42 93 80

320260507132 ANSHU KUMARI SANJEEV PANDEY RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 54 93 81

320260502457 ANITA KUMARI GULTEN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 50 43 93 82

320260503145 HEMANT KUMAR KAILASH PANDIT SANGEETA KUMARI Male 12-10-2012 51 42 93 83

320260507269 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SARWESH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 16-01-2013 52 41 93 84

320260505489 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY SONI DEVI Female 05-08-2013 56 37 93 85

320260507570 RUCHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR MAUSAM KUMARI Female 28-08-2013 41 52 93 86

320260506443 PIYUSH KUMAR RANJEET DAS LAXMI DEVI Male 16-05-2011 50 42 92 87

320260507641 KHUSHBU KUMARI SUDHIR CHAURASIYA RENU KUMARI DEVI Female 29-06-2011 45 47 92 88

320260503424 AAKRUTI MAHESH RAI MAHESH VISHWANATH
RAY

RINKU MAHESH KUMAR
RAY Female 03-02-2012 47 45 92 89

320260502490 PRATIKSHA KUMARI HARI PARSAD GUNJAN DEVI Female 09-03-2013 46 46 92 90

320260504651 KOMAL KUMARI MUKESH SAHNI HEERA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 44 47 91 91

320260506456 LAXMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SHANTI KUMARI Female 21-11-2011 43 48 91 92

320260505368 AJIT KUMAR PRAMOD DAS MEERA DEVI Male 25-10-2010 50 40 90 93

320260504397 RIZWANA PRAVEEN MD SHAHAZADA SAZDA KHATOON Female 20-08-2011 47 43 90 94

320260503292 SARVAN KUMAR KUSHESHWAR TANTI PINKI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 37 53 90 95

320260503125 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 52 90 96

320260508096 NIKKI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR NILU DEVI Female 06-04-2011 46 43 89 97

320260504711 CHHOTI KUMARI MURARI YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 39 50 89 98

320260506196 NANCY KUMARI RAM SUMARAN PASWAN PUJA KUMARI Female 08-05-2012 42 47 89 99

320260506393 SONAKSHI PRIYA RAMUJAGAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 50 39 89 100

320260501717 SINTU KUMAR BODHAN DAS RAJIYA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 48 41 89 101

320260505660 ADITYA KUMAR RAJESH RAI NISHA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 41 48 89 102
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320260505088 PRINCE KUMAR NIRANJAN RAM NISHA DEVI Male 24-07-2011 42 46 88 103

320260506208 MANISH RAJ RAM VILAS CHAURASIYA SONI DEVI Male 27-08-2011 47 41 88 104

320260502369 GULSHAN KUMAR GANGARAM RAY MAMTA KUMARI Male 11-02-2012 51 37 88 105

320260503046 SANA PRAVEEN ISRAT MD AASIF Female 12-08-2012 46 42 88 106

320260508108 VINISHA KUMARI SUVINDRA KUMAR RAI SARITA KUMARI Female 08-09-2012 43 45 88 107

320260505029 RAVI KISHAN NATHO SAH KUMARI PALLAVI Male 13-09-2012 43 45 88 108

320260505716 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJIV SHAH KHUSBOO DEVI Male 05-02-2009 46 41 87 109

320260507699 SMRITI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR MANO DEVI Female 25-02-2011 41 46 87 110

320260501655 KHUSHI KUMARI BHUVNESHWAR
CHAUDHARY MIRA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 45 42 87 111

320260504108 SWETA KUMARI MANTUN YADAV MANISHA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 41 46 87 112

320260502235 ARCHNA BHARTI DILIP SAHNI NITU DEVI Female 12-02-2012 41 46 87 113

320260508107 ANJALI KUMARI SUSIL KUMAR SHARMA SANGEETA KUMARI Female 20-07-2012 45 42 87 114

320260507353 RABIYA TASNIM SHAMSHAD ALAM ROZI KHAAIN Female 01-01-2013 43 44 87 115

320260505376 SHARDA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 08-05-2013 42 45 87 116

320260504534 NUR SHAVA KHATUN MOHAMMAD MOJAMMIL CHANDANI KHATOON Female 05-11-2013 44 43 87 117

320260501531 SHIVAM KUMAR BABLU RAY ASHA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 36 50 86 118

320260507037 RAKESH KUMAR SANJAY SAH BUDHO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 44 85 119

320260504516 MD JAID MOHAMMAD FIROJ NEK PRAVEEN Male 25-08-2012 48 37 85 120

320260505490 RATRANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ROY PAWAN REKHA KUMAR Female 18-01-2013 48 37 85 121

320260502065 ARCHANA KUMARI DARSHAN CHAURASIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 38 46 84 122

320260508344 ADITYA KUMAR VINOD DAS NEELAM DEVI Male 23-01-2012 39 45 84 123

320260501696 SHIVAM KUMAR BIPIN SAH SABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 37 47 84 124

320260501050 PUSHPAM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 12-12-2010 44 39 83 125

320260501233 AMBIKA KUMARI AMRESH RAY NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 44 83 126

320260504296 SAMIMA PRAVEEN MD MUSTAFA JANNTUN NISHA Female 11-01-2012 33 50 83 127

320260502461 SHIVANI KUMARI GYANCHANDRA SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 45 83 128

320260508225 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY CHAURASIYA PARNITA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 36 46 82 129

320260505022 SONAM KUMARI NARESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 20-07-2011 39 43 82 130

320260506110 ANUJ RAJ RAM JIVAN MAHARAJ DEZY KUMARI Male 02-03-2012 47 35 82 131

320260506485 SACHIN KUMAR RANJEET RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 05-12-2010 40 41 81 132

320260501406 ANSIKA KUMARI ARVIND RAY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 43 81 133

320260501485 AMIT KUMAR AVDHESH YADAV LUTAN DEVI Male 07-05-2011 38 43 81 134

320260505449 SIMPAL KUMARI PREMSAGAR
CHAURASIYA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 49 32 81 135

320260508183 ASMITA KUMARI UMESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 35 80 136
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320260504211 MD JASIM MD ISHTKHAR FARJANA KHATUN Male 02-06-2011 48 32 80 137

320260504231 NAGMA PRAWEEN MD JAMAL KAMRUN NISHA Female 12-07-2011 45 35 80 138

320260502165 PRIYANSHU RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SIMA DEVI Male 13-09-2011 37 43 80 139

320260503250 ADARSH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 19-06-2012 40 40 80 140

320260508068 PRITI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV RAJ KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 44 36 80 141

320260507588 ABHINAV KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 38 42 80 142

320260507066 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR RUBY DEVI Female 28-02-2010 44 35 79 143

320260503214 SITAL KUMARI KARPURI THAKUR ARTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 39 40 79 144

320260507455 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHIVNATH RAY REKHA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 40 39 79 145

320260508074 MANISH KUMAR SURESH MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 41 78 146

320260502024 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 41 37 78 147

320260506458 SHRISTI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SHANTI KUMARI Female 03-04-2012 41 37 78 148

320260501221 ANKIT KUMAR AMOL RAJAK SARASWATI DEVI Male 11-11-2012 41 37 78 149

320260505558 PIHU KUMARI RAJEEV SAH SWEETY DEVI Female 11-11-2012 42 36 78 150

320260504122 SANA FATMA MD AIKHLAQ AHMAD NUSRAT PARWEEN Female 31-01-2013 31 47 78 151

320260505231 SATYAM KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 33 44 77 152

320260502452 SONAKSHI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR PASWAN SEMPHUL KUMARI Female 26-04-2012 45 32 77 153

320260501126 KULJEET SHARMA AMARESH SHARMA PUSHPA KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 38 39 77 154

320260502143 PRATIBHA KUMARI DEVNARAYAN MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 22-06-2011 31 45 76 155

320260507098 KARINA KUMARI SANJEET SAH RINKU DEVI Female 20-08-2011 38 38 76 156

320260505481 SANGAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 36 40 76 157

320260507533 SURBI KUMARI SIKENDAR SAHANI CHANDANI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 35 41 76 158

320260501449 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 43 33 76 159

320260505665 RUHI RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN KARINA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 30 46 76 160

320260502008 PIYUSH RAJ CHANDRA KISHOR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 04-01-2010 35 40 75 161

320260501245 AKASH KUMAR ANIL DAS NISHA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 38 37 75 162

320260506082 CHANDANI KUMARI RAKESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 20-01-2012 41 34 75 163

320260507293 ADITI KUMARI SAUTAV SHA RINA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 45 29 74 164

320260504174 SAINA PRVEEN MD FAIJ ALAM NAJAMA PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2012 31 43 74 165

320260502398 MUNNI KUMARI GHANSHYAM SAH RUPAM DEVI Female 21-01-2012 38 36 74 166

320260503103 MAUSAM KUMARI JITENDRA DAS CHANDNI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 35 39 74 167

320260502328 ADARSH KUMAR GAGAN PASWAN SAJNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 37 74 168

320260508210 RUPESH KUMAR VAKIL YADAV PINKY DEVI Male 09-05-2011 38 35 73 169

320260504422 JAKIYA KHATUN MD SULEMAN MAHE NISHA Female 29-05-2011 37 36 73 170
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320260503347 ANKITA KUMARI LALO SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 42 73 171

320260504114 MD SHADIK MD ABDUL SHAHJHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 29 44 73 172

320260503222 PRITI KUMARI KEDAR THAKUR CHUNCHUN KUMARI Female 26-05-2012 38 35 73 173

320260508240 SMRITI BHARTI VIJAY KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 32 41 73 174

320260506091 ANSHU KUMARI RAM BAHADUR SAH MEERA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 34 39 73 175

320260501093 RAVI RANJAN AJIT SAH PINKI KUMARI Male 13-09-2012 35 38 73 176

320260506129 AMIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAY REENA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 32 41 73 177

320260501171 PUNAM KUMARI AMARJIT TANTI PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 39 73 178

320260502066 SUBHAM KUMAR DARSHAN SINGH KHUSBU DEVI Male 10-01-2013 36 37 73 179

320260507226 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAJAK RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 42 72 180

320260501778 SONU KUMAR CHANDAN RAJAK NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 181

320260505564 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJENDRA CHAURASIA RUBI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 30 42 72 182

320260503382 RAVINA KUMARI LAXMI YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 44 72 183

320260501256 AASHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR DAS NEESHA DEVI Female 28-05-2013 33 39 72 184

320260502468 BINIT KUMAR HARE RAM PASWAN RADHA DEVI Male 12-10-2010 32 39 71 185

320260505512 GAURAV KUMAR RAJA RAY PHUL KUMARI Male 21-01-2011 40 31 71 186

320260504588 RAGANI KUMARI MUKESH CHOUDHARI REENA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 37 34 71 187

320260501644 ANSHIKA KUMARI BHOLA SAHNI INDRA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 30 41 71 188

320260504597 MANITA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 34 37 71 189

320260504226 SUMMUN SADIA MD JAHAGEER SABNAM KHATOON Female 05-03-2013 29 42 71 190

320260502396 SAURAV KUMAR GHANSHYAM PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 23 47 70 191

320260507665 VIKASH TANTI SUDHIR TANTI LALITA DEVI Male 31-10-2010 32 38 70 192

320260507451 AYUSH KUMAR SHIVLAL MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 11-10-2011 23 47 70 193

320260504535 MUNZARI KHATOON MOHAMMAD MURTUZA SHAINAZ KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 29 41 70 194

320260504246 KHATIJA PRAWEEN MD KASIM ASAFIA KHATUN Female 24-08-2012 37 33 70 195

320260504243 MUHAMMAD AADIL KAMAL MD KAMAL HASAN SABRUN NISHA Male 29-10-2012 28 42 70 196

320260507166 KAJAL KUMARI SANNY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 38 70 197

320260507475 SAKSHI KUMARI SHRAVAN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 21-05-2013 26 44 70 198

320260506297 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMESH RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-10-2013 37 33 70 199

320260503438 ADARSH KUMAR MAKSUDAN MAHTO SAPNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 33 69 200

320260503385 KAJU KUMARI LT.BASANT KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Female 11-02-2011 35 34 69 201

320260501398 NEHA BHARTI ARVIND MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 35 34 69 202

320260507095 RAGINI KUMARI SANJEET ROY SITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 38 31 69 203

320260506604 DARPAN KUMARI RIKESH KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Female 16-03-2012 28 41 69 204

320260507308 PALLAVI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO VIDHATA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 32 37 69 205
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320260502108 PRINCE KUMAR DEEPAK RAM INDRASHAN DEVI Male 14-05-2013 32 37 69 206

320260506364 AKANKSHA BHARTI RAMPUKAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 06-07-2013 31 38 69 207

320260507473 POOJA KUMARI SHRAVAN PANDIT AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 33 68 208

320260506230 SHIWAM KUMAR RAMANAND RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 33 68 209

320260505394 KARAN KUMAR PRAMOD RAM USHA DEVI Male 08-11-2011 36 32 68 210

320260507122 PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 35 33 68 211

320260508227 ARCHNA KUMARI VIJAY CHAURISIYA PINKI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 35 33 68 212

320260507553 SHIVANI KUMARI SITARAM RAY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 213

320260505207 ANJALI BHARTI PAPPU CHAURASIYA PRATIMA DEVI Female 08-05-2013 32 36 68 214

320260508226 RITTIK KUMAR VIJAY CHAURASIYA PARNITA DEVI Male 16-05-2011 31 36 67 215

320260503295 ARTI KUMARI LAKSHMAN CHAUDHARY CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 41 26 67 216

320260504372 NIKHAT PARVEEN MD SALIM NAJMA KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 30 37 67 217

320260503044 ROBINS KUMAR ISHWAR RAJAK KIRAN DEVI Male 12-02-2012 34 33 67 218

320260505229 MOHIT KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 36 31 67 219

320260504539 NURI PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD NAJIM NAHID PARVEEN Female 15-06-2011 28 38 66 220

320260504152 MOHHAMAD FAIJAN MD AURANGJEV NUSRAT PRAVEEN Male 06-08-2012 26 40 66 221

320260504371 RAHNUMA PRAVEEN MD SALAUDIN SAMSUN NISHA Female 16-01-2011 34 31 65 222

320260505559 RAJA KUMAR RAJEEV SAH TULO DEVI Male 01-04-2011 31 34 65 223

320260508345 ARTI KUMARI VINOD DAS SIMA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 30 35 65 224

320260505100 CHANCHAL KUMARI NITISH SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 31 65 225

320260503107 AYUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 36 29 65 226

320260507108 RITA KUMARI SANJEEV CHAURASIA BABITA KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 31 34 65 227

320260508055 GOLU KUMAR SURENDRA SAH BABY DEVI Male 16-09-2012 37 28 65 228

320260503252 KUNDAN KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR JHA RINA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 27 38 65 229

320260508280 DIVYANSHI RAY VIJAY SHANKAR PRASAD
RAY NEETU KUMARI Female 31-01-2014 38 27 65 230

320260506023 GUNJAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 16-12-2009 33 31 64 231

320260501407 KAMNI KUMARI ARVIND RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 30 64 232

320260505237 GAURI KUMARI PAPPU SAH FULO DEVI Female 10-11-2011 33 31 64 233

320260505021 PRACHI KUMARI NARESH SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 33 64 234

320260507540 SONI KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 34 64 235

320260505560 ANUSKA KUMARI RAJEEV SHARMA RUPAM DEVI Female 12-09-2012 32 32 64 236

320260503249 SULEKHA KUMARI KRISHNA KANT PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 36 64 237

320260505247 MUSKAN KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 04-03-2013 37 27 64 238

320260508037 MAMTA KUMARI SURAJ SAHNI KUNDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 36 63 239

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 65  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: BHAGWANPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260507734 SONALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN PUSHPAM DEVI Female 01-04-2011 29 34 63 240

320260505024 DEEPANSHU KUMAR NARESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 33 63 241

320260508250 JYOTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 31 32 63 242

320260508043 SMITA KUMARI SURENDRA DAS RADHA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 28 35 63 243

320260504394 MUSKAN PRAVEEN MD SHAH ALAM JAHAN ARA Female 12-02-2013 28 35 63 244

320260504340 MD JAMSHED MD RABBAN RUKSHANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 33 29 62 245

320260507410 RUPAM KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAHNI KAJAL DEVI Female 20-12-2011 32 30 62 246

320260503123 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA RAJAK RUPAM DEVI Female 21-07-2012 31 31 62 247

320260506025 SONALI KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAY INDU DEVI Female 21-10-2012 32 30 62 248

320260506262 MAUSAM KUMARI RAMBABU ROY VIMLI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 40 62 249

320260503135 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV CHANDAN DEVI Male 02-01-2013 27 35 62 250

320260501556 PRAGATI  KUMARI BABU KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 14-10-2011 35 26 61 251

320260502291 RIYA KUMARI DINKAR KUMAR SINGH PRITI KUMARI Female 19-09-2011 32 28 60 252

320260505290 RAJPYRE KUMARI PAWAN SAHNI RAMITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 24 36 60 253

320260501681 SANNI KUMAR BIOLA SAH SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 35 60 254

320260501112 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 29 60 255

320260508116 GOPAL KUMAR TARKESHWAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 26 34 60 256

320260507041 SAPNA PARI SANJAY SAH AABHA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 19 41 60 257

320260504573 NANDNI KUMARI MOTI SAHNI KHESRI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 32 59 258

320260507516 NANDANI KUMARI SHYAMU THAKUR MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 33 59 259

320260507586 RUPESH KUMAR SUBODH CHOUDHARY ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 32 59 260

320260503040 RUPAM KUMARI INGLESH YADAV SHULEKHA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 34 25 59 261

320260504642 SWEETY KUMARI MUKESH RAM KALAWATI DEVI Female 14-09-2011 24 34 58 262

320260506224 ADARSH KUMAR RAMAKBAL RAY REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 37 58 263

320260504318 DARAKSHA KHATUN MD NAUSHAD MUSTRI KHATOON Female 13-04-2012 31 27 58 264

320260505664 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH RAM MINA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 22 36 58 265

320260504341 SAYKA PARVEEN MD RAHIM RABINA KHATOON Female 11-01-2013 23 35 58 266

320260501293 ARTI KUMARI ANIL SAH RUNA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 28 30 58 267

320260504270 DILKASH PRAWEEN MD MANJAR ALAM JAMSIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 25 32 57 268

320260507492 RAM RAMA KUMAR SHUKRAM PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 32 57 269

320260507336 LAVKUSH KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 20 37 57 270

320260503277 AYUSH KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SUJITA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 21 36 57 271

320260506269 MANISHA KUMARI RAMBAHADUR YADAV SONA DEVI Female 16-12-2013 26 31 57 272

320260508102 SHRISTI KUMARI SUSHIL PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 10-06-2009 25 31 56 273

320260506324 NITIKA KUMARI RAMKUMAR PASWAN JOGPARI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 27 29 56 274
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320260501650 SATYAM KUMAR BHUSAN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-07-2011 22 33 55 275

320260506236 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAMANUJ MAHTO SUDHA KUMARI Male 03-08-2011 27 28 55 276

320260503425 ANMOL KUMAR MAHESH YADAV SONI DEVI Male 16-07-2012 13 42 55 277

320260507251 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Female 22-03-2013 23 32 55 278

320260503072 ANUSHKA KUMARI JAWAHAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 279

320260506532 VARSHA KUMARI RANJIT RAJAK DIPA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 23 31 54 280

320260501444 UJJAWAL KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 19-05-2011 28 25 53 281

320260508126 RAKHI KUMARI TULASI SAHNI ARTI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 26 27 53 282

320260502139 RAJ KUMARI DEVENDRA SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 17-08-2012 22 31 53 283

320260505627 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADEV KANCHAN DEVI Female 19-08-2012 25 28 53 284

320260506289 RANDHEER KUMAR RAMDULAR SAH NITU DEVI Male 03-05-2011 18 34 52 285

320260504006 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH RUBI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 19 33 52 286

320260505346 ANSHU KUMARI PRABHU SAHNI LAKHO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 30 51 287

320260504437 GULABSA PRAVEEN MD ZAVED GUFRANA KHATOON Female 14-02-2013 23 28 51 288

320260505284 NAINSHI KUMARI PAWAN PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 28 23 51 289

320260505331 SAURAV KUMAR POKHO DAS MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 32 50 290

320260507481 KOMAL KUMARI SHRAWAN SHARMA SMITA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 21 27 48 291

320260501114 KAVITA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR YADAV PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 25 48 292

320260503337 ROSHANI KUMARI LALIN SAHNI PINKI DEVI Female 04-03-2011 23 23 46 293

320260506209 SWETA KUMARI RAM VILAS SAH JAIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 24 46 294

320260504740 MAUSAM KUMARI NANDLAL PASWAN RAMSUNDARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 21 45 295

320260507656 PUJA KUMARI SUDHIR RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 8 30 38 296

320260505602 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320260506059 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU SAHNI MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 8 7 15 297
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320260501670 AYUSH KUMAR BINESH SAH URMILA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 87 71 158 1

320260502280 MIKKI KUMARI DINESH SAHNI KRANTI DEVI Female 24-04-2012 85 72 157 2

320260504519 MOHAMMAD AHSHAN MOHAMMAD IRFAN SHANAZ BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 77 72 149 3

320260503186 SHYAM KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL SAH PUTUL KUMARI Male 11-12-2011 79 64 143 4

320260507259 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR PREMA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 77 65 142 5

320260504581 TANYA KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 81 59 140 6

320260508092 ABHISHEK RAJ SURYA NARAYAN MAHTO ANILA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 74 64 138 7

320260508418 RAJU KUMAR VIRENDRA SAHNI SHUSHILA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 72 65 137 8

320260507497 RIDHI KUMARI SHYAM MAHTO BIBHA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 75 62 137 9

320260504373 NAJRANA KHATUN MD SAMID NAJMA KHATUN Female 01-10-2011 71 65 136 10

320260506026 ADITYA KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 76 60 136 11

320260502047 NIRANJAN KUMAR CHIROTI MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 25-05-2011 71 64 135 12

320260507565 AKSHIT KUMAR SONELAL MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 02-12-2012 78 57 135 13

320260504650 VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH SAHANI MANJULA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 67 67 134 14

320260507676 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUJEET SAH SHYAMA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 74 59 133 15

320260502374 ADITYA KUMAR GANPATI KUMAR RAGINI DEVI Male 11-02-2012 75 57 132 16

320260505626 AMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 07-10-2012 74 58 132 17

320260503232 NITU KUMARI KHUSHILAL RAY RAJNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 74 57 131 18

320260505132 CHHOTI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR NEETU DEVI Female 12-07-2011 70 61 131 19

320260505133 MADHAV KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR REKHA KUMARI JHA Male 07-11-2011 75 56 131 20

320260508125 MUSKAN KUMARI TRIBHUVAN NARAYAN MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 76 54 130 21

320260501019 DIVYA GUPTA ABHINAV GUPTA PUJA KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 67 62 129 22

320260506440 PALLAVI BHARTI RANJEET CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 65 64 129 23

320260501261 ABHILASHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 05-06-2011 64 64 128 24

320260503198 RAM KUMAR KANHAIYALAL SAH PUTUL KUMARI Male 11-12-2011 77 51 128 25

320260501384 RISHAV KUMAR ARUN THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 64 64 128 26

320260508193 ANKAJ KUMAR UPENDRA MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 73 55 128 27

320260507004 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 65 62 127 28

320260501393 SHIVANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 16-11-2011 70 56 126 29

320260507104 AVDHESH KUMAR SANJEET YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 78 48 126 30

320260508176 ANAND KUMAR UMESH MAHTO RUNA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 67 59 126 31

320260502086 AMAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 07-02-2013 70 56 126 32

320260505266 KOMAL KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 21-07-2011 67 58 125 33

320260508208 PRIYANKA KUMARI VAKIL SAHNI CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 76 49 125 34

320260507490 AVNISH KUMAR SHUBODH KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Male 30-06-2010 71 53 124 35
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320260503440 RANI KUMARI MANCHUN YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 66 58 124 36

320260504622 MANNAT KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Male 11-11-2010 64 59 123 37

320260508109 PRABHA KUMARI SWARGIYA MANOJ SAH PINKI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 67 56 123 38

320260505281 KOMAL KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 66 57 123 39

320260505158 ANKITA BHARTI PANKAJ MAHTO SUMAN KUMARI Female 08-09-2012 66 57 123 40

320260501252 RAJNISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 22-10-2012 60 63 123 41

320260507244 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH SAHU ANUSUIYA KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 72 51 123 42

320260505571 AADITYA KUMAR RAJENDRA SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 07-01-2013 68 55 123 43

320260504348 MD RASHID AKHATAR MD RASHID AKHTAR NAUSHEBA KHATOON Male 24-11-2013 66 57 123 44

320260507346 PUSHPAM KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 62 60 122 45

320260507720 ANAND KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 12-09-2011 73 49 122 46

320260506471 NISHA KUMARI RANJEET MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-01-2013 78 44 122 47

320260506503 DIWAKAR KUMAR RANJIT CHAURASIA PRAMILA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 64 57 121 48

320260501440 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO NIRU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 61 60 121 49

320260506441 PRAVEEN KUMAR RANJEET CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 61 60 121 50

320260504287 AAISHA TARANNUM MD MSROOR JAMAL
FAKHRI ASGARI TARANNUM Female 25-01-2013 61 60 121 51

320260506593 AMARJEET KUMAR RAVINDRA SAHNI RUPAM DEVI Male 06-12-2011 67 53 120 52

320260505525 RADHA KUMARI RAJARAM SINGH CHINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 54 120 53

320260501144 SIMPAL KUMARI AMARJEET RAY RANI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 68 52 120 54

320260501715 HEMANT KUMAR BITTU CHAUDHARI RITU DIVI Male 21-06-2012 66 54 120 55

320260501079 ANUJ SAMRAT AJEET KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 13-09-2014 67 53 120 56

320260504610 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR NIRALA RAKHI DEVI Female 05-08-2015 66 54 120 57

320260503343 SUMIT KUMAR LALLAN SHARMA SONI KUMARI Male 27-01-2013 61 58 119 58

320260502026 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDRAWALI KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 62 57 119 59

320260505211 PALAK KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR CHANCHAL KUMARI Female 18-08-2013 72 47 119 60

320260507512 SITTU KUMAR SHYAM TANTI SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 61 118 61

320260501253 RUBI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 68 50 118 62

320260501332 SATYAM KUMAR ARJUN DAS KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 50 118 63

320260508247 ANAND KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 65 53 118 64

320260504344 MARIYAM KHATUN MD RAHMAT HUSSAIN MAZMUN KHATUN Female 31-08-2012 65 53 118 65

320260508417 HARSH RAJ VIRENDRA SAHANI SALITA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 63 55 118 66

320260504557 SATYAM KUMAR MOHAN MAHTO RASHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 67 50 117 67

320260508199 ANKESH KUMAR UPENDRA SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 52 117 68

320260501546 GULASHAN KUMAR BABLU TANTI VIBHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 67 50 117 69
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320260504101 DIVAKAR KUMAR MANTUN SAAH PUTUL DEVI Male 16-06-2012 70 47 117 70

320260503054 RAJVEER KUMAR JAGDEV YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 58 59 117 71

320260506635 DEV RAJ RUPESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 22-12-2012 68 49 117 72

320260506194 BARSHA KUMARI RAM SUBHSH KUMAR RANJANA KUUMARI Female 01-01-2013 62 55 117 73

320260506642 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SACHHIDANAND KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 68 49 117 74

320260501643 KAMNI KUMARI BHOLA SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 62 54 116 75

320260501354 ARAVIND KUMAR ARJUN TANTI RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 72 44 116 76

320260503411 SAKSHI ROY MAHESH KUMAR ANUPAM KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 60 56 116 77

320260508171 ANUSHKA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 60 56 116 78

320260505216 PRSHANT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MAHATO CHANDANI DEVI Male 31-08-2012 66 50 116 79

320260502249 YUVRAJ KUMAR DINESH CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Male 06-05-2011 65 50 115 80

320260505003 PRIYANSHU KUMAR NARESH JHA MINAKSHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 54 115 81

320260504393 MD IRFAN MD SHABUDDIN NAJMA KHATUN Male 10-11-2012 59 56 115 82

320260504599 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 66 48 114 83

320260507504 ANUSHKA BHARTI SHYAM RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 28-12-2011 64 50 114 84

320260504335 SABRIN KHATUN MD OSIM KISMATUN KHATUN Female 25-05-2012 63 51 114 85

320260508135 KISHAN KUMAR TUNTUN SHAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 60 54 114 86

320260505261 KAJAL   KUMARI PARMANAND DAS SAVITRI DEVI Female 28-11-2013 61 53 114 87

320260506618 VISHAL KUMAR ROHIT PASWAN SUSHMA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 67 46 113 88

320260508355 SUNIDHI KUMARI CHAUHAN VINOD KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 57 56 113 89

320260502367 DIPASHA KUMARI GANGARAM MAHTO UMDA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 66 47 113 90

320260502092 RIYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI CHULBUL Female 21-07-2012 64 49 113 91

320260502341 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GANESH MAHTO SANYOGITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 62 51 113 92

320260506117 MAUSAM KUMARI RAM KRIPAL MAHTO RUKMANI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 58 55 113 93

320260502160 VARSHA SINHA DHARMDEO KISHLYANI Female 18-11-2012 58 55 113 94

320260506270 SINKEE KUMARI RAMBALAK MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 61 52 113 95

320260503226 PUSHPAM KUMARI KHAJO TANTI BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 62 51 113 96

320260501445 SADHANA KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 55 113 97

320260507261 SONU KUMAR SAROJ MALAKAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 49 113 98

320260502368 SONALI KUMARI GANGARAM MAHTO PINKY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 53 112 99

320260503225 SITTU KUMAR KHAJANCHI TANTI BINDU DEVI Male 10-05-2011 64 48 112 100

320260506513 SHUBHAM KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 57 55 112 101

320260501668 PRITI KUMARI BINDESHWARI MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 49 112 102

320260503150 PRINCE KUMAR KAILASH SAH REENA DEVI Male 05-08-2010 53 58 111 103

320260505339 RAJ KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR BINEETA DEVT Male 14-03-2012 57 54 111 104
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320260505565 ROHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA CHAURASIYA RANI DEVI Male 19-05-2012 61 50 111 105

320260504087 MUKESH KUMAR MANTUN  SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 09-07-2012 65 46 111 106

320260501178 KUMARI KANAK AMARNATH SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 61 50 111 107

320260507602 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO ANUJA DEVI Female 06-04-2013 56 55 111 108

320260505081 VARSHA KUMARI NIRAJ TANTI MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 61 49 110 109

320260501330 AMIT KUMAR ARAVIND MAHTO SULENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 55 110 110

320260501680 MAUSAM  KUMARI BINOD YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 47 110 111

320260508271 SANNI KUMAR VIJAY RAI USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 47 109 112

320260501391 RANKIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 57 52 109 113

320260503032 HIMANSHU KUMAR INDRADEV SAHANI RINKU DEVI Male 16-01-2012 59 50 109 114

320260501583 ANUPRIYA RAJ BALDHARI SAH SARITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 63 46 109 115

320260504319 MUSHKAN KHATOON MD NAUSHAD SHABANA KHATUN Female 27-03-2012 54 55 109 116

320260507453 ARADHANA KUMARI SHIVNANDAN PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 62 47 109 117

320260506378 RAVI KUMAR RAMSHANKAR SAH MILA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 54 55 109 118

320260502282 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH SAHNI GEETA DEVI Male 01-11-2013 62 47 109 119

320260506470 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJEET MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 56 52 108 120

320260505296 SONAM KUMARI PERMOD SHA RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 09-05-2012 54 54 108 121

320260505495 SANGAM SAHANI RAJ KUMAR SAHANI PUJA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 64 44 108 122

320260501684 LAKSHMI KUMARI BIPIN JHA GURIYA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 56 52 108 123

320260505621 SONU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RANJAN DEVI Male 05-08-2012 60 47 107 124

320260502062 DIVANSHU KUMAR DAHARU MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 56 51 107 125

320260504111 MD.DILSHAD MD . ASLAM BEGAM  KHATUN Male 12-11-2008 58 48 106 126

320260502320 PUNAM KUMARI FULENA TANTI DUKHO DEVI Female 24-11-2011 54 52 106 127

320260506694 MENIKA KUMARI SANJAY CHAURASIYA NABITA KUMARI Female 18-08-2012 59 47 106 128

320260501431 PAPPU KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 41 65 106 129

320260504085 YASH KUMAR MANTU SINGH PRETI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 61 45 106 130

320260507724 SHAGUN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MONA KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 58 48 106 131

320260507594 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR KRITI DEVI Female 12-03-2013 57 49 106 132

320260501177 BHARTI KUMARI AMARNATH SAHANI SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 57 48 105 133

320260502283 VIDYANI ABHA DINESH SHANKAR SAHNI APPI ANAMIKA Female 23-02-2012 59 46 105 134

320260506405 ANKIT KUMAR RANBEER DAS SAMTOLA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 63 42 105 135

320260503116 ARPAN KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO ARCHANA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 56 49 105 136

320260504644 SHRISHTI KUMARI MUKESH RAY MAMATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 51 104 137

320260501321 ABHILASHA ANNU ANMOL KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 30-07-2012 65 39 104 138

320260507358 ANUSKA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Female 24-11-2013 61 43 104 139
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320260506305 BIKASH KUMAR RAMGRISH TANTI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 58 103 140

320260507125 DEEPIKA SANJEEV KUMAR ROY MAMTA ROY Female 12-06-2012 58 45 103 141

320260505152 SWATI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAY NIKKI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 57 46 103 142

320260501025 NEHA KUMARI ADHIK PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 50 53 103 143

320260502148 RAJA KUMAR Dhanachand mahto NILAM DEVI Male 06-05-2011 44 58 102 144

320260507524 AJAD KUMAR SIKANDAR SAHANI MINTU DEVI Male 09-09-2012 53 49 102 145

320260503010 AAYUSH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 17-09-2012 56 46 102 146

320260507615 EKLAVYA KUMAR SUBODH RAY ARTI DEVI Male 09-12-2013 48 54 102 147

320260503387 ANKUSH KUMAR LUKHO SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 46 101 148

320260501375 KOMAL KUMARI ARUN RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 68 101 149

320260503067 SUROOCHI KUMARI JAMUN RAY GAMGAM DEVI  Female 22-02-2012 59 42 101 150

320260505430 RUCHI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR RITU DEVI Female 19-03-2012 53 48 101 151

320260503371 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAXMAN PANDIT RUPAM DEVI Male 26-07-2012 56 45 101 152

320260503161 AMANDEEP KAMAL KUMAR MAHTO DHARMSHOBHA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 52 49 101 153

320260501239 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ANANDI SAHNI ASHA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 58 43 101 154

320260501058 DILKHUSH KUMAR AJAY RAJAK TULSI KUMARI Male 02-07-2011 44 56 100 155

320260507205 HIRA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PASI RANJU DEVI Female 24-02-2012 59 41 100 156

320260503070 REKHA KUMARI JASKARAN MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 57 43 100 157

320260506401 BHAVANI KUMARI RAMVINAY PANDIT NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 54 46 100 158

320260506530 CHHOTU KUMAR RANJIT PODDAR SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 51 99 159

320260501226 KRANTI KUMARI AMRENDRA MOCHI PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 59 99 160

320260505042 SONU KUMAR NAVEEN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 45 99 161

320260501640 SAURAV KUMAR BHOLA MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 09-04-2011 62 37 99 162

320260506173 PUJA BHARTI RAM PRAVESH TANTI MALTI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 52 47 99 163

320260507689 KISHAN KUMAR SUKHO SAHANI REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 46 99 164

320260508217 HEMANT KUMAR VASANT SHARMA PRITI DEVI Male 20-12-2012 47 52 99 165

320260501065 HANSHIKA KUMARI AJAY SAH GUDDI DEVI Female 20-08-2013 52 47 99 166

320260505050 ABHILASHA KUMARI NAVIN MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 25-10-2010 49 49 98 167

320260505154 BALRAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 53 45 98 168

320260506227 AADITY KUMAR RAMANAND PASWAN MALA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 48 50 98 169

320260505690 RICHA KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 49 98 170

320260505243 SUMIT KUMAR PAPPU SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 44 98 171

320260505312 PIYUSH KUMAR PINKU SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 09-01-2012 53 45 98 172

320260506517 AMRITA KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 56 42 98 173

320260508168 RAHUL KUMAR UMESH DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 49 49 98 174
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320260504047 RAJANISH KUMAR MANOJ SAH HIRA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 57 41 98 175

320260501637 CHHOTU KUMAR BHOLA CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 50 98 176

320260507144 SANGITA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR MAHTO KABITA DEVI Female 08-04-2013 49 49 98 177

320260502476 MINAKSHI KUMARI HARERAM MAHTO POONAM KUMARI Female 09-11-2012 45 52 97 178

320260506564 AYUSHI KUMARI RAUSHAN JHA RIMJHIM DEVI Female 07-07-2013 56 41 97 179

320260502287 SMITA KUMARI DINESH SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 22-03-2011 49 47 96 180

320260502485 GOVIND KUMAR HARERAM TANTI MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 46 96 181

320260502276 RAJA KUMAR DINESH SAH PYARI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 57 39 96 182

320260501667 SUSHIL KUMAR BINDESHVARI MAHTO CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 50 46 96 183

320260505119 RAKHI KUMARI PANCHADEV YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 48 48 96 184

320260501193 SANDHYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR ALKA KUMARI Female 25-04-2014 53 43 96 185

320260503349 RUPAM KUMARI LALTUN CHAUDHARI RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 43 95 186

320260501164 MADHU KUMARI AMARJIT MAHTO SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 40 95 187

320260501404 RUNA KUMARI ARVIND RAJAK TUTUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 46 95 188

320260506706 ASTHA BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR DAS GUNJA KUMARI Female 26-07-2011 58 37 95 189

320260506294 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 53 42 95 190

320260504639 KIRSHNA KUMAR MUKESH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 54 41 95 191

320260505149 SANJNA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 41 54 95 192

320260507480 SOMA KUMARI SHRAVAN YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 53 42 95 193

320260503089 SAPNA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-08-2012 54 41 95 194

320260506380 ASHISH KUMAR RAMSO DAS RUPAM DEVI Male 03-12-2012 54 41 95 195

320260505701 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 48 47 95 196

320260505071 AKANKSHA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 13-01-2013 49 46 95 197

320260503391 KJOMA KUMARI LUTAN YADAV LALO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 57 37 94 198

320260501138 NUTAN KUMARI AMARJEET MOCHI BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 45 94 199

320260502365 KARAN KUMAR GANGA SAGER MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 35 94 200

320260506592 ANISH KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH KANAKLATA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 52 42 94 201

320260508047 PRITI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 48 46 94 202

320260506200 ANJALI KUMARI RAM UDAY MAHTO RAJMANI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 59 35 94 203

320260504663 ANKUSH KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR MANITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 55 39 94 204

320260502102 PUJA KUMARI DEEPAK MAHTO MANISHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 53 41 94 205

320260503196 ADHRIKA KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV GANGA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 46 94 206

320260505448 RAVIRAJ KUMAR PREMJIT SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 11-08-2013 53 41 94 207

320260507461 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHIVRAM SAHNI AJHUL DEVI Male 09-10-2009 53 40 93 208

320260503492 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 45 93 209
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320260501750 SATAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 49 44 93 210

320260507403 PRINCE KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN MAHTO PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 05-11-2011 49 44 93 211

320260505409 DIPASIKHA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 45 93 212

320260505388 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT RAMDAY KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 55 38 93 213

320260501624 KARAN KUMAR BECHAN CHOURASIA VINA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 55 38 93 214

320260507236 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 47 92 215

320260507404 ARPAN KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN
PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 45 47 92 216

320260504641 RICHA KUMARI MUKESH RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 45 92 217

320260503174 RANJAN KUMAR KAMLESHWARI YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 02-05-2012 57 35 92 218

320260503375 KARINA KUMARI LAXMAN SAHNI PARMILA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 53 39 92 219

320260507710 KHUSHI KUMARI SUMIT YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 35 56 91 220

320260506397 ANNU KUMARI RAMVILAS SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 50 41 91 221

320260505045 KHUSHI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR RUMA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 55 36 91 222

320260507009 SWEETEE KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 53 38 91 223

320260504624 SAHIBA KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 48 43 91 224

320260504002 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 20-11-2012 50 41 91 225

320260508058 ADITI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI JANKI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 50 41 91 226

320260507383 KESHAV RAJ SHANKAR THAKUR RUPAM DEVI Male 21-01-2011 40 50 90 227

320260503126 BRAJESH KUMAR JITENDRA SAH NAGINA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 51 39 90 228

320260506654 RAVISH KUMAR SAHDEV SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 45 90 229

320260503372 ANUSHKA KUMARI LAXMAN PASWAN AANTIM DEVI Female 29-03-2012 53 37 90 230

320260505687 KARINA KUMARI RAJESH TANTI REKHA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 45 45 90 231

320260501240 MINAKSHI KUMARI ANANT KUMAR PAPPU LAVLI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 47 43 90 232

320260506616 ANKIT KUMAR ROHIT MATHO AARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 41 90 233

320260506027 MAUSAM KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 21-04-2013 47 43 90 234

320260507599 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SAH MANISHA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 45 45 90 235

320260508365 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD MAHTO RITU DEVI Male 07-06-2013 39 51 90 236

320260501691 PIYUS KUMAAR BIPIN KUMAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 35 89 237

320260506118 BABLI KUMARI RAM KRIPAL SAHNI RAM DAI DEVI Female 12-04-2011 45 44 89 238

320260503498 NAITAK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 43 89 239

320260503022 RAUSHAN KUMAR HORIL MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 50 39 89 240

320260508424 MUSKAN KUMARI VISHESHWAR SAHNI ANJULA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 45 44 89 241

320260505613 ANUSHKA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RAJESH LALITA KUMARI Female 12-09-2012 41 48 89 242

320260505714 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJIV SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 53 36 89 243
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320260505255 NANDANI KUMARI PAPPU YADAV SUJITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 49 40 89 244

320260501134 PREM KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR
SAHANI SANJEEDA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 46 42 88 245

320260506321 ANJALI KUMARI RAMKISHUN DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 49 39 88 246

320260505474 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR BHAGAT RANJANA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 50 38 88 247

320260501163 MADHU KUMARI AMARJIT MAHTO SABITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 46 42 88 248

320260502093 SATYAM KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR KHUSHABU KUMARI Male 14-09-2012 40 48 88 249

320260507051 SANJANA BHARATI SANJAY SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 29-09-2013 46 42 88 250

320260505047 PUJA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 16-01-2012 48 39 87 251

320260506037 AYUSH RAJ RAJKUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 43 44 87 252

320260505625 ADITYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 46 41 87 253

320260506174 NIKETA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 44 43 87 254

320260501235 SARASWATI KUMARI AMRIT MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 29-04-2013 46 41 87 255

320260502040 BHARTI KUMARI CHHOTU TANTI MINU DEVI Female 06-08-2013 45 42 87 256

320260504649 RANI KUMARI MUKESH SAHANI HIRA DEVI Female 07-08-2013 48 39 87 257

320260505471 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 07-08-2013 41 46 87 258

320260508169 RAVI RAUSHAN KUMAR UMESH DAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 35 86 259

320260505382 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 44 86 260

320260503439 INDRAJEET KUMAR MALA MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 26-04-2012 48 38 86 261

320260505072 ANCHAL KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 05-06-2012 43 43 86 262

320260502500 TANNAVI KUMARI HARINATH RAI NISHA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 50 36 86 263

320260506268 MITHILESH KUMAR RAMBADAN YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 20-05-2010 49 36 85 264

320260506157 SHARMILA KUMARI RAM PRAHLAD SAHNI SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 47 38 85 265

320260506558 ANSH RAJ RANVIR PRASAD SINGH CHANDNI KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 50 35 85 266

320260502033 RUPAM KUMARI CHAURASI YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-11-2012 45 40 85 267

320260505624 SWATI KUARI RAJESH KUMAR TANTI KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 28-01-2013 50 35 85 268

320260508031 SANNY KUMAR SURAJ CHAUDHARAY RATAN DEVI Male 20-03-2010 44 40 84 269

320260508072 AAYUSH KUMAR SURESH MAHTO BACHCHI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 43 41 84 270

320260505077 ARYAN KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR PASWAN ANSHUVINA DEVY Male 13-03-2012 48 36 84 271

320260505250 AJIT KUMAR PAPPU TANTI LAXMI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 47 37 84 272

320260505666 SUNNY RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN NEERU KUMARI Male 22-08-2012 45 39 84 273

320260504091 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANTUN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 44 40 84 274

320260504063 RAJDEEP KUMAR MANOJ SINGH FUL KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 41 43 84 275

320260501623 ARJUN KUMAR BECHAN CHOURASIA VINA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 37 47 84 276

320260503394 PARAMVEER KUMAR MADAN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 05-08-2010 50 33 83 277
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320260502413 SHIKHA KUMARI GONAR PANDIT VIRMA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 47 36 83 278

320260508222 ANKUSH KUMAR VIDIO SAHNI SANGEETA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 46 37 83 279

320260506668 SHRISHTI KUMARI SAKALDEV MAHTO SABITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 39 44 83 280

320260502071 SONAM KUMARI DASHRATH PANDIT PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 42 83 281

320260507459 KANCHAN KUMARI SHIVRAM SAHANI BABITA KUMARI Female 05-04-2013 36 47 83 282

320260507173 RAJAN KUMAR SANOJ SAHANI RUBY DEVI Male 16-11-2013 39 44 83 283

320260507390 ANSIKA KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 52 82 284

320260506163 ANMOL KUMAR RAM PRAVESH MAHTO FULKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 36 82 285

320260505518 ANSHU KUMARI RAJARAM DAS SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 39 82 286

320260507460 KUNDAN KUMAR SHIVRAM SAHANI BABITA KUMARI Male 25-04-2012 33 49 82 287

320260505096 NIHARIKA KUMARI NISHIKANT PANDIT KHUSHI KUMARI Female 04-05-2012 39 43 82 288

320260507361 MAUSAM KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO KAPIL DEVI Female 05-06-2012 51 31 82 289

320260501141 SARASWATI KUMARI AMARJEET PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 41 41 82 290

320260504286 RUKAIYA ANJUM MD MOTIUR RAHMAN NAZRA KHATOON Female 28-12-2012 36 46 82 291

320260506199 SIDDARTH KUMAR RAM UDAY GANDHI SANGITA KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 41 41 82 292

320260502315 ROHIT KUMAR FEKAN CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-05-2010 44 37 81 293

320260504222 RESHAMA KHATUN MD JABED KAIMUM KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 45 36 81 294

320260502234 SAPNA KUMARI DILIP SAH BABITA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 39 42 81 295

320260501534 KARISHMA KUMARI BABLU SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 09-07-2011 42 39 81 296

320260508361 KHUSHBU KUMARI VINOD MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 45 36 81 297

320260508383 ANKITA KUMARI VINOD SAHNI RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 45 81 298

320260505276 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAWAN CHAUDHRY PUJA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 44 37 81 299

320260505210 ADARSH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 40 41 81 300

320260507579 PIYUSH KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 26-07-2012 44 37 81 301

320260507124 SANNI KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-08-2012 38 43 81 302

320260504671 KOMAL KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 41 40 81 303

320260507534 SONI KUMARI SIKENDRA KUMAR ANILA KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 40 41 81 304

320260507394 BABITA KUMARI SHARVAN SAHNI MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 36 81 305

320260507424 GUDDU KUMAR SHIT PANDIT RAMDAY DEVI Male 29-01-2013 37 44 81 306

320260501579 MINAKSHI KUMARI BALBANT PASWAN BISHAKHA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 42 39 81 307

320260504423 MD SHAHJAD MD SULTAN SAMINA KHATUN Male 27-02-2013 45 36 81 308

320260505528 MONI KUMARI RAJARAM YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 36 80 309

320260501784 CHANDRIKA KUMARI CHANDAN SADA CHANDANI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 43 37 80 310

320260503430 GAUTAM KUMAR MAHESHWAR TANTI ANILA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 40 40 80 311

320260506251 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMASHRAY TANTI JYOTI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 44 36 80 312
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320260505647 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 42 38 80 313

320260508006 AADITYI KUMARI SUNIL SAH PINKI DEVI Female 20-08-2013 38 42 80 314

320260508019 AMRITA KUMARI SUNIL TANTI MINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2007 38 41 79 315

320260507468 BINTI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR DROPDI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 38 79 316

320260504197 MOHAMMAD ABDULLA MD IBRAHIM ROKSANA KHATUN Male 05-03-2012 35 44 79 317

320260506031 MANVI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SHA RANJU DEVI Female 07-04-2012 41 38 79 318

320260501009 NAYANSHI KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 15-05-2012 37 42 79 319

320260506683 KOMAL KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR CHANDU KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 40 39 79 320

320260508063 VIKARM KUMAR SURENDRA SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Male 22-11-2012 45 34 79 321

320260504473 AASHA KUMARI MILAN SAHNI SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-05-2009 43 35 78 322

320260501575 SMIRTI ANSHU BAIJU PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 33 78 323

320260508374 RANI KUMARI VINOD RAY TULSHI DEVI Female 04-09-2011 46 32 78 324

320260501611 GURIYA KUMARI BAMBAM TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 46 78 325

320260501409 KHUSHI KUMMARI ARVIND SAH PUJA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 38 40 78 326

320260502158 MADHURI KUMARI DHARAMVEER JHA PUJA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 44 34 78 327

320260508121 AMAN KUMAR TILO PANDIT SEEMA KUMARI Male 08-07-2012 46 32 78 328

320260507196 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KOMAL DEVI Female 18-07-2012 38 40 78 329

320260507091 MINAKSHI KUMARI SANJEET PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 26-08-2013 41 37 78 330

320260508035 PRINCE KUMAR SURAJ SAH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 41 77 331

320260505026 ADITYA KUMAR NATHO DAS RANJU DEVI Male 06-08-2011 47 30 77 332

320260508216 DEVIKA KUMARI VARUN SAH MALA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 41 36 77 333

320260504660 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-06-2013 41 36 77 334

320260502405 KOMAL KUMARI GHURAN YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 07-11-2010 36 40 76 335

320260504022 ALKA BHARTI MANOJ PASWAN KALAVATI DEVI Female 23-04-2011 42 34 76 336

320260502060 KIRAN KUMARI DABLU SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 31 45 76 337

320260507659 PREETI KUMARI SUDHIR SAH RENU DEVI Female 25-07-2011 36 40 76 338

320260508368 CHANDNI KUMARI VINOD MOCHI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 32 76 339

320260504185 JULKAR NAIN MD GULAB PHATAMA KHATUN Male 30-03-2012 34 42 76 340

320260501789 RIMJHIM KUMARI CHANDAN SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 40 36 76 341

320260507445 LUSI BHARTI SHIVDANI KUMAR SITA KUMARI Female 09-08-2012 33 43 76 342

320260502055 ANCHAL KUMARI CHUNCHUN PODDAR PUJA DEVI Female 30-04-2010 38 37 75 343

320260505010 CHHOTI KUMARI NARESH MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 45 75 344

320260501714 NEHA KUMARI BITAN YADAV URNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 38 75 345

320260502210 SATISH KUMAR DILIP JHA HEERA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 39 36 75 346

320260505422 SANDHYA BHARTI PRAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI Female 11-07-2011 38 37 75 347
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320260507222 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 39 75 348

320260505668 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH RAY RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 42 75 349

320260504696 CHULBUL KUMARI MUNNA YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 33 75 350

320260505580 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAJESH DAS SARMILA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 39 36 75 351

320260504089 DIVYANSHU RAJ MANTUN DAS BHARTI DEVI Male 09-04-2012 36 39 75 352

320260502492 KOMAL KUMARI HARIKANT DAS RANI KUMARI Female 17-11-2012 34 41 75 353

320260506408 ANSHU RAJ RANDHIR JHA BANTI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 36 39 75 354

320260504530 JAHANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MAHFUZ SHABINA KHATOON Female 12-01-2013 38 37 75 355

320260502161 PRITY KUMARI DHARMDEV SAH MUNNI KUMARI Female 30-10-2011 36 38 74 356

320260508385 ALOK KUMAR VINOD TANTI GUNJIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 31 74 357

320260505031 SUSHIL KUMAR NAVAL PASWAN SULENA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 32 42 74 358

320260504042 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ SAH BINDU DEVI Female 01-09-2012 36 38 74 359

320260507323 AAYUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH ASHA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 39 35 74 360

320260505674 SURAJ  KUMAR RAJESH SAH BEBY DEVI Male 08-10-2012 41 33 74 361

320260507316 RANI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAJAK AHILYA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 42 32 74 362

320260504606 YASH KUMAR GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 34 40 74 363

320260503173 ARTI KUMARI KAMLESHWARI YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2009 38 35 73 364

320260504727 ABHILASHA KUMARI NANDAN MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 41 32 73 365

320260506156 CHANDA KUMARI RAM PARVESH TANTI SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 34 73 366

320260503068 GAUTAM KUMAR JANAK SHARMA PARVATI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 38 35 73 367

320260504161 RAHANA KHATUN MD BASIR JAINAB KHATUN Female 22-02-2011 33 39 72 368

320260508164 CHHOTE RAJ UMES RAY PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 32 72 369

320260504224 MANTASA PARWEEN MD JAFAR ANSARI NUSRAT PARVIN Female 07-06-2012 37 35 72 370

320260507088 SAPNA KUMARI SANJEET MAHTO RAMRATI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 27 45 72 371

320260504662 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH TANTI RAMRATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 32 71 372

320260502480 SHRISTI KUMARI HARERAM PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 42 29 71 373

320260505174 AMAN KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN RICHA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 31 40 71 374

320260507550 SONAM KUMARI SITA RAM MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 04-02-2013 33 38 71 375

320260508411 SONU KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SURUTI DEVI Male 06-09-2013 39 32 71 376

320260503199 ANUSHKA RAJ KAPIL DEV DAS GUNJAN KUMARI Female 18-12-2013 38 33 71 377

320260501726 NIGAM KUMARI BRIJNANDAN PASWAN RITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 35 70 378

320260505032 UDAYAPAN KUMAR NAVAL PODDAR KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 34 70 379

320260501149 RESHMI KUMARI AMARJEET SAH RANI DEVI Female 29-05-2013 40 30 70 380

320260506314 NISHA KUMARI RAMJIVAN  PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 30 39 69 381

320260507561 SURUCHI KUMARI SIYARAM TANTI RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 41 69 382
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320260503237 UTKARSH KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR GANGOTRI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 33 36 69 383

320260503355 PREETI KUMARI LATE JAYJAYRAM MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 27 42 69 384

320260507239 PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH SAHANI USHA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 28 41 69 385

320260505306 DIVYA KUMARI PINKESH SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 23-04-2013 37 32 69 386

320260507694 ANCHAL KUMARI SULENDRA SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 14-07-2013 36 33 69 387

320260506301 BRAJESH KUMAR RAMESH TANTI USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 37 68 388

320260508088 KESHAR KUMAR SURESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 35 33 68 389

320260504105 BABLI KUMARI MANTUN YADAV REENA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 37 31 68 390

320260503272 TARUNA BHARTI KUMUD KUMAR SAHNI KRANTI DEVI Female 18-07-2013 34 34 68 391

320260507658 KAJAL KUMARI SUDHIR RAY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 35 67 392

320260506478 PALLAVI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 35 32 67 393

320260504435 JAHA AARA MD WASI AKHATAR RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 16-06-2011 32 35 67 394

320260508198 MADHU KUMARI UPENDRA SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 28 39 67 395

320260508083 PUJA KUMARI SURESH SAH SONI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 32 35 67 396

320260504750 SHUVAM KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR TANTI PINKI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 32 35 67 397

320260504251 KAYNAT MD KHURSHID ALAM YASMIN BANO Female 26-10-2011 29 38 67 398

320260501438 KOMAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV RANJITA RANI Female 01-01-2012 32 35 67 399

320260505634 NEHA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 35 67 400

320260507266 SUMAN KUMAR SARUN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 33 67 401

320260502269 SHIVANI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN PREMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 36 67 402

320260505033 CHOTU KUMAR NAVAL RAY RENU DEVI Male 01-06-2011 26 40 66 403

320260508447 JAYDEEP KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV DURGI DEVI Male 22-03-2012 29 37 66 404

320260508223 SUMAN KUMARI Vidya Singh ALOKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 33 65 405

320260501148 RAKHI KUMARI AMARJEET SAH RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 29 65 406

320260504124 KAJAL KHATUN MD AJAJUL TARANNU KHATUN Female 07-11-2011 30 35 65 407

320260508397 SUMIT KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR BEBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 408

320260506655 SATAROHAN KUMAR SAHDEV YADAV PAWAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 33 65 409

320260505357 TEJASWA KUMAR PRADIP SAH KUMKUM DEVI Male 06-09-2010 34 30 64 410

320260506018 RAJ BIR KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 30 64 411

320260503473 MANISH KUMAR TANTI MANJIT TANTI MANJU DEVI Male 04-07-2011 29 35 64 412

320260506477 MANISHA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 31 64 413

320260501077 SWATI KUMARI AJAY YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 33 31 64 414

320260506172 PIYU KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SAHNI BINDU DEVI Female 02-10-2013 30 34 64 415

320260502146 RAJAN  KUMARI DHAMENDRA TANTI DAYGI  DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 32 63 416

320260502105 SONI KUMARI DEEPAK PASWAN CHANDKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 417
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320260504577 SUMRAN KUMARI MRITUNJAY SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 37 26 63 418

320260502496 AARTI KUMARI HARINANDAN KUMAR KUNTI KUMARI Female 17-11-2012 33 30 63 419

320260504469 POOJA KUMARI MEGHAN MOCHI RUBY DEVI Female 02-01-2013 27 36 63 420

320260504189 AFSANA KHATUN MD HAIDAR NAZI KHATUN Female 18-12-2011 25 37 62 421

320260501162 CHHOTU KUMAR AMARJIT MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 27 35 62 422

320260507240 KARINA KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI HEMA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 30 32 62 423

320260504127 NAJRANA PARWEEN MD AKHTAR ALAM MOSARRAT PRAWIN Female 03-06-2012 27 35 62 424

320260506223 SURUCHI KUMARI RAMAKBAL CHAUDHARI SONAM KUMARI Female 08-07-2013 30 32 62 425

320260502069 NANSI PRIYA DASHRATH KUMAR
MAHTO CHANDANI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 24 37 61 426

320260505643 SURUCHI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO VEENA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 29 32 61 427

320260504728 SWITI KUMARI NANDAN MALAKAR KADAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 36 60 428

320260505455 ANSHU KUMARI RADHESHYAM MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 31 29 60 429

320260508048 SAURAV KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 08-11-2012 35 25 60 430

320260506319 KISHAN KUMAR RAMKHELAVAN DAS RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 29 60 431

320260501500 AJEET KUMAR BABIV PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2011 28 31 59 432

320260508050 ARYAN KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 433

320260501598 SAURAV KUMAR BALRAM PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 27 31 58 434

320260506384 DIPIKA RANI RAMU MAHTO RAUSHANI  KUMARI Female 06-01-2013 25 32 57 435

320260508291 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAYSHANKAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 32 24 56 436

320260502402 PRITAM KUMAR GHOLTU SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 30 55 437

320260507448 SAURABH KUMAR SHIVJI PASWAN AMITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 24 31 55 438

320260504416 MAUSAM KHATOON MD SHAUKAT SANGITA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 25 29 54 439

320260507446 AVINASH KUMAR SHIVDANI SINGH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 28 54 440

320260506308 PALLAWI KUMARI RAMGYAN SAH SARITA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 23 31 54 441

320260504125 MD REHAN ANSARI MD AKBAL JAHANA KHATUN Male 09-03-2011 22 31 53 442

320260502475 LAXMI KUMARI HARERAM MAHTO AMERICA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 443

320260507213 ANUBHAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 17-06-2013 25 27 52 444

320260505052 NEHA KUMARI NAVIN MALAKAR MITHLESH DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 26 50 445

320260507363 SAURAV KUMAR SHANKAR MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 21 44 446

320260508022 SAROVAR KUMAR SUNIL TANTI SAMPHUL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 26 44 447

320260503306 ARTI KUMARI LAL BABU MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 05-08-2012 21 20 41 448

320260506476 ANKITA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 20 19 39 449

320260504016 RANI KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 5 18 23 450
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320260507085 ANUJ KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SINGH MAAMTA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 77 73 150 1

320260502195 YASH KUMAR DHEERAJ SINGH MISTU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 79 66 145 2

320260504603 SONAKSHI  PRIYA MUKESH KUMAR ANOKHI SHARMA Female 30-11-2012 80 65 145 3

320260506428 KESHAV KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR RAI SUNITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 78 62 140 4

320260505574 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAJENDRA TANTI BULBUL DEVI Female 26-10-2013 72 61 133 5

320260507111 DIVYA BHARTI SANJEEV KUMAR ABHA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 71 60 131 6

320260505257 SARWESH KUMAR PAPPU YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 69 60 129 7

320260504634 NAMAN KUMAR MUKESH PODDAR NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 62 128 8

320260502169 SATYAM RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 69 59 128 9

320260501356 ANKIT KUMAR ARJUN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 58 69 127 10

320260502186 ADITYA RAJ DHARMENDRA THAKUR ARPNA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 71 56 127 11

320260504501 BHABANA KUMARI MMOHAN KUMAR JHA ANNU KUMARI Female 07-07-2012 70 56 126 12

320260505280 KAUSHAL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO REKHA KUMARI Male 21-06-2011 73 52 125 13

320260506168 SRISHTI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SAH SWATI SAHU Female 13-12-2012 62 63 125 14

320260507365 SUPRIYA SUMAN SHANKAR MAHTO AMRITA KUMARI Female 08-07-2013 69 56 125 15

320260505232 RAVI RAUSHAN PAPPU PODDAR CHHOTI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 72 52 124 16

320260503454 NAVYA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 20-10-2011 67 56 123 17

320260502259 KUSHUM SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA NAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 65 57 122 18

320260501020 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 15-09-2012 61 61 122 19

320260503105 ANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 66 56 122 20

320260505468 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ KISHOR MAHTO INDU KUMARI Male 25-01-2012 69 52 121 21

320260508414 ARADHYA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM SHILA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 72 49 121 22

320260506348 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SAH SWATI SAHU Female 27-08-2011 54 66 120 23

320260504477 RUNJHUN KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR KHHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 09-03-2012 63 57 120 24

320260501128 RAJA BABU CHOUDHARY AMARJEET CHOUDHARY VIVEKHA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 76 43 119 25

320260507374 NIKHIL KUMAR MAURYA SHANKAR RAM PUNAM KUMARI Male 05-10-2012 64 55 119 26

320260501713 ADITYA KUMAR BISHNU YADAV ARUNA DEVI Male 24-03-2013 73 46 119 27

320260506299 SHALINI KUMARI RAMESH SAHNI ARCHNA DEVI Female 25-12-2013 62 57 119 28

320260506030 NANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHNI RAVINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 50 117 29

320260503223 GOLU KUMAR KEDAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 23-07-2012 65 51 116 30

320260502441 ANSHU KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 58 58 116 31

320260503179 RUPESH KUMAR KANHAIYA JHA SARIJ DEVI Male 16-05-2013 59 57 116 32

320260506334 ARYAN KUMAR RAMNARESH SINGH KHUSBU KUMANI Male 20-08-2011 56 59 115 33

320260508052 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN HEMA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 60 54 114 34
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320260504490 SONAM KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 60 54 114 35

320260501651 SAURAV KUMAR BHUSHAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 55 59 114 36

320260501046 PRITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH RUKMANI DEVI Female 14-04-2011 60 53 113 37

320260508259 ANKESH KUMAR VIJAY MAHATO RAKHA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 59 53 112 38

320260501298 RADHIKA KUMARI ANIL SAHNI SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 64 48 112 39

320260502425 BHANU PRIYA GOPAL SINGH JULI DEVI Female 20-05-2013 61 51 112 40

320260508384 MANISH KUMAR VINOD SAHNI PARWATI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 62 49 111 41

320260502075 SAPNA KUMARI DASHRATH YADAV BULO DEVI Female 25-12-2012 60 51 111 42

320260501184 BHARTI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 23-12-2011 57 53 110 43

320260501168 ANKUSH KUMAR AMARJIT SAHNI SULEKHA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 61 49 110 44

320260508439 MINAKSHI KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 54 56 110 45

320260505418 SAKSHI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR SHAH GUNJAN DEVI Female 12-05-2011 64 45 109 46

320260501685 ASTHA PRIYADARSHANI BIPIN KUMAR DEEPMALA KUMARI Female 22-10-2011 60 48 108 47

320260506206 SHABANAM KUMARI RAM UTTAM YADAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 53 55 108 48

320260503291 KASHISH KUMAR KUNDAN THAKUR SULEKHA KUMARI Male 13-09-2012 56 52 108 49

320260507364 SIRISTI SUMAN SHANKAR MAHTO ANJU KUMARI Female 21-10-2012 55 53 108 50

320260507049 MURARI KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI REKHA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 55 52 107 51

320260505151 SUDHANSHU RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 57 50 107 52

320260506106 KUMARI PRIYDARSHANI KEWAT RAM ISHWAR KEWAT CHAMPA DEVI Female 26-11-2013 48 59 107 53

320260502116 GAURAV KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 64 42 106 54

320260506222 KUMARI PRAKRITI RAMAKANT SAHU SEEMA KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 64 42 106 55

320260502119 SAURABH KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 64 41 105 56

320260504601 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 29-11-2011 58 47 105 57

320260501453 ANITA KUMARI ASHOK SAAH NILAM DEVI Female 30-11-2011 58 47 105 58

320260502176 AADITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 40 105 59

320260503436 STUTI ARYA MAKHANLAL SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 53 51 104 60

320260503293 PRINCE KUMAR KUSHESHWAR YADAV CHANDRAREKHA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 47 56 103 61

320260504008 MUKESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR VERMA KALA DEVI Male 15-08-2008 59 43 102 62

320260506069 GAURAV KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SANJITA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 60 42 102 63

320260506109 ANISHA KUMARI RAM JATAN PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 61 41 102 64

320260504046 RADHIKA KUMARI MANOJ SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 50 52 102 65

320260508131 MAYANK KUMAR TUNTUN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 24-05-2013 55 47 102 66

320260501385 REENA KUMARI ARUN YADAB SULEKHA DEBI Female 05-10-2011 50 51 101 67

320260507087 PRATIBHA KUMARI SANJEET MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 30-10-2012 55 46 101 68

320260501497 ANUJ KUMAR AZAD SAHNI KUMARI NEEETU Male 07-04-2011 56 44 100 69
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320260504049 RESHMI KUMARI MANOJ SHAH GOND MANISHA KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 61 39 100 70

320260507601 GHANSHYAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH SMITA KUMARI Male 24-02-2013 51 49 100 71

320260502444 SAKET KUMAR GOVIND KUMAR CHAMCHAM DEVI Male 07-07-2013 56 44 100 72

320260507090 BRAJESH KUMAR SANJEET PASWAN KANCHAN KUMARI Male 26-04-2012 55 44 99 73

320260505445 ANKIT KUMAR PREM SAH RENU DEVI Male 16-06-2011 46 52 98 74

320260507022 MILLI KUMARI SANJAY PODDAR GURIA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 56 42 98 75

320260507068 YUVRAJ THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 53 45 98 76

320260505410 PRAVIN KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 49 97 77

320260508080 NIMISHA PASWAN SURESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 51 46 97 78

320260503315 ABHANISH KUMAR LALAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 53 44 97 79

320260505576 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH  MAHTO KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 03-01-2012 52 45 97 80

320260508117 SHIVAM KUMAR TEJNARAYAN SAH RUKMANI Male 10-02-2012 46 51 97 81

320260501172 AANSHU KUMARI AMARJIT VERMA MANDAVI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 52 45 97 82

320260506160 SACHIN KUMAR RAM PRAKASH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 41 96 83

320260507435 NISHA KUMARI SHIV SHAH SAJNI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 54 42 96 84

320260502381 GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 50 46 96 85

320260505347 HARIOM KUMAR PRABHURANJAN SINGH RANI DEVI Male 12-06-2011 58 37 95 86

320260506453 HARSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 25-10-2011 50 45 95 87

320260503078 ANKIT KUMAR JAY PRAKASH PODDAR HOBHA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 45 50 95 88

320260506341 SUNDARI KUMARI RAMPADARATH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 41 95 89

320260502264 SURAJ KUMAR DINESH MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 46 95 90

320260506155 RENU KUMARI RAM NATH SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 09-02-2013 59 36 95 91

320260501156 SONALI SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA AARTI SHARMA Female 01-03-2012 54 40 94 92

320260504425 SONA KHATUN MD TAIYAB HASINA BIBI Female 01-05-2012 46 48 94 93

320260502238 PREM KUMAR DILIP SHARMA MAMTA Male 19-07-2012 51 43 94 94

320260502168 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAHNI RANI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 45 49 94 95

320260506657 SUPRIYA KUMARI SAHEB SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 24-08-2013 58 36 94 96

320260501554 RISHU KUMAR BABLUU PODDAR VEENA DEVI Male 06-01-2010 46 47 93 97

320260503487 RAJAN KUMAR MANOJ DAS RAJIYA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 50 43 93 98

320260501551 SHIVANI KUMARI BABLU YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 31-12-2011 46 47 93 99

320260501494 AMRITA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 49 44 93 100

320260501399 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 47 46 93 101

320260506171 ANKIT KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 51 41 92 102

320260506148 SURUCHI KUMARI RAM NANDAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 42 92 103
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320260507106 PRITI KUMARI SANJEET YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 53 39 92 104

320260503205 PRINCE KUMAR KARI PANDIT NUTAN DEVI Male 12-03-2013 45 47 92 105

320260504056 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA REKHA RANI SHARMA Female 12-08-2013 47 45 92 106

320260505499 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHERMA PHUL KUMARI Male 01-01-2010 52 39 91 107

320260501432 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 59 32 91 108

320260507042 SAURAV KUMAR SANJAY SAH SARITA DEVI Male 17-03-2011 51 40 91 109

320260504077 ROUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 43 48 91 110

320260506500 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 03-07-2011 52 39 91 111

320260506656 SONAKSHI KUMARI SAHEB SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 54 37 91 112

320260506152 AJIT KUMAR RAM NARESH MAHTO CHANDULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 40 91 113

320260505209 JITENDRA KUMAR PAPPU GOSWAMI GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 33 91 114

320260504528 RAUSHANI PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD KASIM RUKSANA KHATUN Female 16-07-2012 48 43 91 115

320260503392 ANSHU KUMAR MADAM SAHNI MIRA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 43 48 91 116

320260506509 RICHA BHARTI RANJIT KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 47 43 90 117

320260506379 AMAN KUMAR RAMSHARAN YADAV VIBHA KUMARI Male 26-01-2012 41 47 88 118

320260507440 AADITYA RAJ SHIVAJEE YADAV GHURNI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 46 42 88 119

320260502469 ANSHU KUMARI HARE RAM SAH FULO DEVI Female 25-05-2011 39 47 86 120

320260504345 MD SADAB MD RAHMAT KHAN SONI Male 04-06-2011 50 36 86 121

320260501658 LAKSHMI KUMARI BIJLI MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 43 43 86 122

320260508234 GOLU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 34 52 86 123

320260503377 POOJA KUMARI LAXMI PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 40 45 85 124

320260501236 AJMER HUSSAIN AMZAD HUSSAIN REHANA KHATOON Male 29-09-2011 47 38 85 125

320260504137 NARGEESH KHATUN MD ANJAR SAJIDA BIBI Female 18-11-2011 48 37 85 126

320260507514 GURIYA KUMARI SHYAMLAL SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 19-05-2012 37 48 85 127

320260507116 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR NEHA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 40 45 85 128

320260501402 RIYA KUMARI ARVIND PANDIT RINKI KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 46 39 85 129

320260508172 GAURAV KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 32 85 130

320260504233 AMANULLAH MD JAMASHED MAKINA KHATOON Male 10-03-2013 45 40 85 131

320260502097 PALAK KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 05-08-2013 52 33 85 132

320260504514 SAARIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ NASIMA KHATUN Female 23-04-2010 46 38 84 133

320260506111 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAM KAILASH MAHTO GITA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 50 34 84 134

320260506358 POOJA KUMARI RAMPREET YADAV DEEPA RAI Female 25-07-2011 42 42 84 135

320260505128 ANIKET KUMAR PANKAJ GIRI GUNJA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 43 41 84 136

320260501115 AMAN KUMAR AMAR RAM RAUNAK DEVI Male 24-05-2012 43 41 84 137

320260503279 AADITYA KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH BHARTI KUMARI Male 01-08-2012 38 46 84 138
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320260505441 SONAKSHI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 30-01-2013 47 37 84 139

320260504433 MD IBRAHIM MD WALI ULLAH KAHKASHA BEGAM Male 24-06-2013 41 43 84 140

320260508105 KHUSHI KUMARI SUSHIL SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-10-2013 44 40 84 141

320260507210 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 13-01-2009 39 44 83 142

320260504009 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RAM KALA KUMARI Female 11-03-2012 54 29 83 143

320260505563 ADARSH KUMAR RAJEEV YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 43 40 83 144

320260506400 SHIBANI KUMARI RAMVILASH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 41 83 145

320260503059 SHIVANI KUMARI JAGDISH SAHNI MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 32 83 146

320260507262 MONIKA KUMARI SAROJ PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 44 39 83 147

320260507182 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDNI DEVI Female 04-08-2013 37 46 83 148

320260507668 MAUSAM KUMARI SUDHO MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 41 82 149

320260508395 ASTHA RANI VIPIN KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 18-10-2013 44 38 82 150

320260506712 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ROY PANKCHHI DEVI Female 28-09-2010 37 44 81 151

320260507555 ARJUN KUMAR SITARAM SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 35 46 81 152

320260504605 VIDHYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 43 38 81 153

320260504410 MD SOHIL MD SHAMSAD SABNAM KHATUN Male 11-11-2011 37 44 81 154

320260506499 LAVLI KUMARI RANJEET YADAV RAJ KUMARI Female 07-09-2012 43 38 81 155

320260505493 PREM SAGAR RAJ KUMAR SAH RASMANI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 39 42 81 156

320260502409 SHRISHTI KUMARI GIRISH KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 14-12-2012 41 40 81 157

320260501664 KRISHNA KUMAR BIKRAM THAKUR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 28-12-2012 49 32 81 158

320260505519 SONI KUMARI RAJARAM KUMAR SAHNI SHREEVATI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 41 40 81 159

320260508137 MINAKSHI KUMARI TUNTUN SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 40 41 81 160

320260503235 CHANDANI KHATUN KISHMAT MIYA SHAHNAJ BIBI Female 29-08-2009 42 38 80 161

320260508182 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH SAH URMILA DEVI Female 16-01-2010 37 43 80 162

320260508189 ASMITA KUMARI UMESH YADAB SHITA DEBI Female 01-01-2011 37 43 80 163

320260502115 MONIKA KUMARI DEEPAK SHAH BABLI DEVI Female 06-03-2011 38 42 80 164

320260502125 SACHIN KUMAR DEEPNARAYAN YADAV USHA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 40 40 80 165

320260503423 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 38 80 166

320260506192 SAURAV KUMAR RAM SHOBHIT MHATO BABITA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 44 36 80 167

320260508429 AASHIK KUMAR VISHWANATH KEWAT GURIYA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 41 39 80 168

320260502357 MAUSAM KUMARI GANGA BABU SINGH RUCHI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 45 35 80 169

320260507402 MANIBHUSHAN KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 12-12-2012 43 37 80 170

320260501142 SUJEET KUMAR AMARJEET RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 40 79 171

320260502471 NISHU KUMARI HAREKRISHNA SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 37 42 79 172

320260502217 ANJANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RAI SARITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 37 42 79 173
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320260507495 RICHA KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR SHARDA KUMARI Female 22-04-2013 44 35 79 174

320260501652 SAKSHI KUMARI BHUSHAN SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 17-03-2011 39 39 78 175

320260502082 ANUSHKA KUMARI DEEPAK BHAGAT NISHA KUMARI Female 15-05-2011 40 38 78 176

320260508339 HARSH RAJ VINDESHWARI VERMA SWEETY KUMARI Male 23-11-2011 41 37 78 177

320260506492 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJEET SAHANI RUNA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 44 34 78 178

320260506559 SABA PRAVEEN RASHID ASRAF RAHIMA KHATOON Female 11-06-2012 42 36 78 179

320260504044 NITU KUMARI MANOJ SAH RANI DEVI Female 20-02-2013 31 47 78 180

320260508337 ANJALI KUMARI VINAY SINGH BANTI KUMARI Female 27-03-2011 34 43 77 181

320260505596 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SIRITI DEVI Female 21-10-2011 35 42 77 182

320260504039 AYUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SAH JYOTI KUMARI Female 16-11-2011 39 38 77 183

320260503397 RAGINI KUMARI MADAN SAHNI MIRA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 39 38 77 184

320260504069 ADARSH KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 185

320260502112 MAUSAM KUMARI DEEPAK SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 33 43 76 186

320260508442 PRIYANKA KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM GAYATRI  DEVI Female 06-08-2012 34 42 76 187

320260504491 SONALI KUMARI MITHTHU SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 36 40 76 188

320260501288 ANNU KUMARI ANIL RAY SANJU DEVI Female 03-03-2013 27 49 76 189

320260504315 SAISTA PRAVEEN MD NAUSAD ANSARI AFSANA KHATUN Female 01-04-2013 40 36 76 190

320260503002 PAYAL KUMARI HARISH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 27-07-2013 39 37 76 191

320260505710 LABLI KUMARI RAJIV RAJAK REETA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 37 38 75 192

320260501397 CHHOTU KUMAR ARVIND MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 33 42 75 193

320260502117 PIYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 31 44 75 194

320260504192 MD HUSAIN MD HASIV SAJITA KHATUN Male 06-08-2011 33 41 74 195

320260507093 SWATI KUMARI SANJEET RAI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 196

320260501503 SHABNAM KUMARI BABLU  PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Female 26-03-2011 48 25 73 197

320260504172 NASRIN KHATOON MD ERSAD RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 27-05-2011 35 38 73 198

320260502005 SAURABH KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN MANITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 35 38 73 199

320260506620 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ROHIT SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 34 73 200

320260504320 SADIYA KHATUN MD NAUSHAD SABRUN KHATUN Female 29-05-2012 43 30 73 201

320260504215 SHAHNAJ KHATUN MD ISRAFIL AJMERI BIBI Female 01-12-2012 37 36 73 202

320260502132 SAROJ KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 34 38 72 203

320260506083 HARIOM KUMAR RAKESH YADAV SACHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 204

320260502351 VIKI BABUL GANESH SAHNI MALA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 32 40 72 205

320260506180 HEMANT KUMAR RAM RAJ YADAV MITHLESH DEVI Male 15-02-2012 28 43 71 206

320260507385 AYUSH VERMA SHANKAR VERMA NEELAM DEVI Male 18-09-2012 26 45 71 207

320260503031 SWEETI KUMARI INDRADEV PASWAN ASHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2015 37 34 71 208
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320260507571 KOMAL KUMARI SONU RAY JULI KUMARI Female 01-08-2011 34 36 70 209

320260503098 SHRISHTI KUMARI JITENDRA KRISHNA KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 35 35 70 210

320260504370 ROKSANA KHATUN MD SALAM ROJIDA KHATUN Female 19-07-2012 33 37 70 211

320260507421 ANUSKA KUMARI SHIKANDAR MAHTO RUBY DEVI Female 22-07-2012 34 36 70 212

320260505618 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 31 39 70 213

320260504191 MD KURBAN MD HASIB SANJIDA KHATUN Male 12-12-2012 35 35 70 214

320260501698 AYUSH KUMAR BIPIN THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 35 34 69 215

320260506175 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM PRIT PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 32 37 69 216

320260504153 SUHANA PRAVEEN MD AZAD ALAM SABNAM BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 32 37 69 217

320260506221 DR AISHWARJ KANT RAMAKANT SAHU SEEMA KUMARI Male 22-11-2011 28 40 68 218

320260506063 SWEETY KUMARI RAKESH CHAUDHRI DAULTI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 35 33 68 219

320260502227 KUNDAN KUMAR DILIP PANDIT VEENA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 34 33 67 220

320260502327 RINKU KUMARI FULO THAKUR REENA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 34 33 67 221

320260504655 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 16-09-2011 27 39 66 222

320260507225 GOURAV KUMAR SANTOSH RAI MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 32 65 223

320260508321 RITU KUMARI VIKRAM MAHTO PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 17-07-2012 27 38 65 224

320260501692 SHIVANI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SAH RAM DULARI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 23 42 65 225

320260507163 MALTI KUMARI SANJIV SAH HEM LATA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 31 34 65 226

320260506137 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM LAKHAN SHAH PINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 38 64 227

320260508049 ADARSH KUMAR SURENDRA MHATO RAJ MALA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 33 31 64 228

320260506201 SONALI KUMARI RAM UDAY RAI GUDDI DEVI Female 19-08-2010 23 40 63 229

320260504118 SHUMEELA IRAM MD AFTAB AHMAD KHAN MAHETARA KHANAM Female 04-02-2012 27 36 63 230

320260508020 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL TANTI KAMNI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 30 33 63 231

320260504499 ANKIT KUMAR MITTHU SAH LAXMI DEVI Male 24-08-2009 31 31 62 232

320260504149 MD CHAND BABU MD ASLAM AMBIYA KHATUN Male 25-11-2011 35 27 62 233

320260507449 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIVKANT PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 33 29 62 234

320260506526 AMAN PASWAN RANJIT PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 33 28 61 235

320260506667 SANNI KUMAR SAKAL RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 31 30 61 236

320260507691 SAPNA KUMARI SUKUN SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 27 33 60 237

320260503120 RAKHI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN PAWAN DEVI Female 24-08-2011 29 31 60 238

320260506480 SONAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN ARCHANA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 23 37 60 239

320260507083 AMRITA RAY SANJEET KUMAR RAY SONI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 31 29 60 240

320260507581 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR
SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 25 34 59 241

320260505412 RUPESH KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV RITA DEVI Male 07-09-2013 32 27 59 242
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320260508224 BITTU KUMAR VIDYANAND THAKUR PRITI KUMARI Male 28-11-2011 22 36 58 243

320260507486 ANCHAL KUMARI SHRIRAM PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 29 29 58 244

320260508270 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN JAYMANTI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 24 33 57 245

320260505447 PRIYA KUMARI PREM SHARMA HIRA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 28 29 57 246

320260504333 JARINA KHATUN MD NURUDDIN FARIDA KHATUN Female 28-05-2012 30 27 57 247

320260504680 ADARSH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Male 28-12-2013 26 31 57 248

320260504071 MADHARI KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 26-04-2011 24 32 56 249

320260505691 NEHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 25 31 56 250

320260502360 NIRMAL KUMAR GANGA RAM MAHTO MINTU DEVI Male 05-12-2011 15 40 55 251

320260504321 ASHIYANA PRAVIN MD NAUSHAD ALAM KORAISHA KHATUN Female 07-03-2012 28 27 55 252

320260507241 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI NISHU KUMARI Female 31-12-2012 23 31 54 253

320260503335 ANAND KUMAR LALBABU SHAH GEETA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 26 27 53 254

320260503379 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR LAXMI SHARMA KANCHAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 27 26 53 255

320260507670 SONU KUMAR SUDIN YADAV KUMARI  RENU Male 26-04-2011 23 29 52 256

320260503441 MAUSHAM KUMARI MANGAL SAHNI AARTI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 25 27 52 257

320260502208 ANASHI KUMARI DHRUV SHARMA CHANDULA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 22 25 47 258

320260504505 SAHANA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD ABUTALIB AVIDA KHATOON Female 02-08-2012 22 24 46 259

320260504508 UMME  HABIBA MOHAMMAD ALAMGEER GULSHAN KHATUN Female 01-09-2012 23 23 46 260

320260503260 DIPANSHU KUMAR KRISHNA NANDAN ROY RUNA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 17 28 45 261
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320260508130 KARN KUMAR TUNTUN KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Male 18-07-2011 75 66 141 1

320260503259 SANAYA KUMARI KRISHNA NANDAN RAY ANNU KUMARI Female 02-06-2012 79 58 137 2

320260506346 PINTU KUMAR RAMPRAVESH MAHTO MUNCHUN DEVI Male 12-12-2012 73 63 136 3

320260506414 ANAND KUMAR RANDHIR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 59 127 4

320260505400 HARSHRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD SAHNI KAKAI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 71 56 127 5

320260506708 MUKESH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 06-01-2012 67 57 124 6

320260505401 VIKRAM KUMAR PRAMOD SAHNI JULI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 70 54 124 7

320260502256 PRIYE POOJA RANI DINESH KUMAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 68 55 123 8

320260505492 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 68 55 123 9

320260505103 AMRITA KUMARI NOKHE MAHTO PRAMILA. DEVI Female 03-08-2013 67 52 119 10

320260506161 KOMAL KUMARI RAM PRAVESH MAHATO RITA KUMARI Female 17-08-2013 54 64 118 11

320260505385 SONU KUAMR PRAMOD MAHTO NEELAM DEVI Male 08-12-2011 59 57 116 12

320260507052 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI RANI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 62 54 116 13

320260508332 MAHEE KARN VINAY KUMAR KARN ARCHANA KUMARI Female 18-02-2012 68 47 115 14

320260501569 HARSH KUMAR BAIDHNATH MAHTO UMA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 67 47 114 15

320260501362 ARCHANA BHARTI ARUN KUMAR MAMTA BHARTI Female 04-07-2013 59 54 113 16

320260501070 PIYUSH KUMAR AJAY SAHNI RINKU DEVI Male 18-01-2012 59 52 111 17

320260508284 BHAVESH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 23-05-2012 61 50 111 18

320260506295 PUJA KUMARI RAMESH PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 65 45 110 19

320260505148 JIGYASHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PASWAN PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 16-12-2013 50 56 106 20

320260506391 MANISH KUMAR RAMUDGAR SAH HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 46 104 21

320260506128 MAUSAM KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAMAN NUTAN KUMARI Female 06-10-2012 55 47 102 22

320260502218 DHEERAJ KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 46 56 102 23

320260501353 KAJAL KUMARI ARJUN SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 57 44 101 24

320260504038 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ SAH SITA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 53 48 101 25

320260502479 RAVI RAJ HARERAM PANDIT ANITA KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 52 49 101 26

320260501357 ASHISH KUMAR ARJUN YADAV DROPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 52 100 27

320260502155 RAJU KUMAR DHARAM DAS AMERIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 47 96 28

320260504323 ALENAVI MD NIJAM YASMIN KHATUN Male 17-06-2012 51 45 96 29

320260506519 GAURAV KUMAR RANJIT MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 59 37 96 30

320260505222 SANJEET KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR YADAV TETARI DEVI Male 21-10-2011 48 46 94 31

320260507500 CHUNCHUN KUMARI SHYAM NARAYAN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 44 93 32

320260504334 GAJIYA IRFANA MD OBAISH SHAHIN JAHAN Female 21-10-2012 54 38 92 33

320260507178 SWEETY KUMARI SANTOSH DAS ANJALI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 49 42 91 34

320260501502 PRITI KUMARI BABLOO PASWAN RUBY DEVI Female 28-11-2012 33 58 91 35
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320260502279 CHITESH  KUMAR DINESH SAHNI NEELAM DEVI Male 25-12-2012 50 41 91 36

320260501323 KUMARI BHAGYA SHREE ANOJ KUMAR SHANTI KUMARI Female 20-06-2013 50 41 91 37

320260501800 PUJA KUMARI CHANDAN YADAV PARVATI DEVI Female 14-09-2011 40 50 90 38

320260505425 ANKUSH KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR SAHU USHA KUMARI Male 20-01-2012 52 37 89 39

320260506097 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM BHAROSH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 45 44 89 40

320260504520 AFIFA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD IRSHAD NAJMEEN PARWEEN Female 05-10-2012 45 44 89 41

320260504366 GULFSA PARVEEN MD SAJJAD SAMIMA KHATUN Female 13-08-2011 46 41 87 42

320260503427 RAJU KUMAR MAHESH YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 44 43 87 43

320260505570 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAHU PINKI KUMARI Female 24-09-2012 51 36 87 44

320260506093 RAKHI KUMARI RAM BALAK PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 50 37 87 45

320260507640 CHHOTI KUMARI SUDHIR CHAUDHARI SHANTI DEVI Female 17-06-2013 41 46 87 46

320260501718 NEHA KUMARI BRAHAMDEV SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 48 86 47

320260507287 ARTI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SAHNI ARHUL DEVI Female 18-08-2012 42 44 86 48

320260507677 JUHI KUMARI SUJEET SAH INDU DEVI Female 27-12-2011 47 38 85 49

320260506710 RUPAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY SATYA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 53 32 85 50

320260508276 ANIT KUMAR VIJAY SAHNI RUNA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 39 45 84 51

320260501396 MONI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SUNITA KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 44 40 84 52

320260501346 SHUBHAM KUMAR ARJUN RAM SANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2012 40 44 84 53

320260508330 SAROJ KUMARI VINAY JHA RUNA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 41 43 84 54

320260503254 RAUSHAN KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO RUKMINI DEVI Male 08-06-2011 47 36 83 55

320260507567 GAUTAM KUMAR SONELAL YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 46 37 83 56

320260507192 PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Male 22-10-2011 45 38 83 57

320260506377 SATYAM KUMAR RAMSANKAR KAPAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 51 83 58

320260504674 VIJAY KUMAR MUKUND KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 37 82 59

320260503396 ANARSA KUMARI MADAN SAHNI BUTAN DEVI Female 22-02-2012 38 44 82 60

320260504475 SATYAM KUMAR MINTU KUMAR THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 40 42 82 61

320260506611 RAKESH KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 23-09-2012 44 38 82 62

320260503351 HIMANI KUMARI LALU PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 41 40 81 63

320260505384 SHABNAM KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 47 34 81 64

320260507186 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 46 35 81 65

320260505161 RITIKA KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO ARCHANA DEVI Female 26-04-2013 40 41 81 66

320260504376 NASRIN KHATUN MD SAMIM AHMAD RAHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 51 29 80 67

320260508269 RISU KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 38 42 80 68

320260505062 AAKANKSHA KARN NEERAJ KUMAR SULAKSHANA SAROJ Female 19-04-2012 40 40 80 69

320260508084 KHUSHI KUMARI SURESH SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 37 42 79 70
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320260505248 SUNIL KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA VINA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 38 41 79 71

320260508051 SHALNI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 39 39 78 72

320260503366 AASTHA RAJ LATE SUNIL KUMAR
MAHTO KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 20-08-2013 33 45 78 73

320260506282 PANDAV KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SAHNI NILAM DEVI Male 11-11-2011 47 30 77 74

320260504400 NURJAHAN KHATUN MD SHAHID HASMATI KHATUN Female 17-11-2011 37 40 77 75

320260506190 ANJALI KUMARI RAM SHARAN MAHATO SANJU DEVI Female 28-06-2012 36 40 76 76

320260507238 ABHINASH KUMAR SANTOSH SAHANI POONAM DEVI Male 01-07-2012 32 44 76 77

320260508053 SWATI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 38 37 75 78

320260504057 RUPA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 45 30 75 79

320260505566 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJENDRA MAHTO MEERA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 35 39 74 80

320260502183 RAHUL KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAHNI SUMITRA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 34 40 74 81

320260501456 NUTAN KUMARI ASHOK SAH PINKI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 46 28 74 82

320260501215 SANDHYA KUMARI AMIT YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 02-03-2012 38 36 74 83

320260504567 SABREEN PARVEEN MOHD JAHANGEER SHABNAM KHATUN Female 26-03-2012 30 44 74 84

320260507017 KRISHNA KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-08-2012 37 37 74 85

320260506158 SHIV KUMAR RAM PRAKASH DAS KALITA DEVI Male 18-07-2011 41 32 73 86

320260504358 MUSARRAT KHATOON MD SABBIR ANSARI RAHMATI KHATUN Female 13-01-2012 36 37 73 87

320260504383 RABIYA PARVEEN MD SANJAR ANSARI RIZWANA PRAVEEN Female 12-05-2012 35 38 73 88

320260507048 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI BABITA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 40 33 73 89

320260501535 MUSK AN KUMARI BABLU SAHNI PINKI DEVI Female 31-08-2011 38 34 72 90

320260504190 MD AMJAD IMAM MD HASAN IMAM BIBI PRAVEEN KHATUN Male 09-06-2013 40 32 72 91

320260501152 RINA KUMARI AMARJEET SAHU JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 35 71 92

320260506533 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT RAM SITA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 31 40 71 93

320260504374 KULSUM KHATOON MD SAMIM PRAVEENA KHATOON Female 18-04-2012 36 35 71 94

320260505245 RAGNI KUMARI PAPPU SAHNI RUPAM DEVI Female 05-06-2012 30 41 71 95

320260506060 VARSHA KUMARI RAJU SAHNI SEETA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 38 33 71 96

320260503083 ANKIT KUMAR JAYANANDAN SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 08-10-2010 30 40 70 97

320260502030 SHUBHAM KUMAR CHARCHIL KUMAR YADAV NEELAM DEVI Male 26-01-2011 40 30 70 98

320260507096 ADITYA KUMAR SANJEET SAH PINKI DEVI Male 19-07-2011 34 36 70 99

320260502316 BABUL KUMAR FEKU SAHNI SANJULA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 34 36 70 100

320260507164 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANKAR KUMAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 06-10-2012 33 37 70 101

320260501462 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ASHOK SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 28 42 70 102

320260502361 AMREET RAJ GANGA RAM PANDIT ANITA KUMARI Male 25-10-2012 30 40 70 103

320260504244 SADAF KAMAR MD KAMAR NAJNI KHATUN Female 10-05-2013 31 39 70 104
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320260507031 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJAY SAH REETA DEVI Male 24-07-2010 30 39 69 105

320260501471 JULI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 26 43 69 106

320260507498 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHYAM NANDAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 28 41 69 107

320260506403 LAXMI KUMARI RAMVINAY YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 35 34 69 108

320260502370 SAKSHI JHA GANGESH PRASAD JHA SAVITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 32 37 69 109

320260501604 RUPESH KUMAR BALRAM YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 08-01-2014 30 39 69 110

320260503144 MEGHA KUMARI KAILASH JHA SONI DEVI Female 21-08-2010 32 36 68 111

320260501412 KISHAN KUMAR ARVIND SAHNI SUDHA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 29 38 67 112

320260504328 NASRIN PRAVIN MD NOOR ALAM SABNAM PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 39 28 67 113

320260501525 PRIYANKA KUMARI BABLU PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 27-07-2012 30 37 67 114

320260502451 KAJAL KUMARI GUDDU JHA JYOTI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 35 32 67 115

320260508392 NIGAM KUMAR VINOD YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 25-11-2012 36 31 67 116

320260501566 AMAN KUMAR YADAV BADE LAL YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 17-10-2010 30 36 66 117

320260501568 SHAIL KUMARI BAHORAN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 18-03-2011 32 34 66 118

320260508249 CHHOTU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 05-08-2011 29 37 66 119

320260506343 PHOL KUMAR RAMPAYARY YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 26 40 66 120

320260505658 NITU KUMARI RAJESH PODDAR SUDHA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 30 36 66 121

320260501562 MUKESH KUMAR BABULAL DAS RAJNI DEVI Male 21-10-2012 28 38 66 122

320260506138 ANKITA KUMARI RAM LAKHAN YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 29 36 65 123

320260503212 MAUSAM KUMARI KARI YADAV SHAMO DEVI Female 10-10-2011 30 35 65 124

320260504293 MD MURSALIM MD MURSHID SARKARI KHATUN Male 24-04-2012 26 39 65 125

320260508277 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY SAHNI NEELAM DEVI Female 17-07-2012 36 29 65 126

320260503076 RUPAM KUMARI JAY JAY RAM MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 31 34 65 127

320260501464 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 29 35 64 128

320260507224 KALPANA KUMARI SANTOSH PAUDAR MAMTA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 27 37 64 129

320260503304 RANI KUMARI LAKSHMI SAHU SONI DEVI Female 02-09-2011 35 28 63 130

320260503080 JYOTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHARMA RINKI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 28 35 63 131

320260507458 DAMINI KUMARI SHIVRAM DAS PRIYANKA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 25 38 63 132

320260508444 SONIYA KUMARI YOGENDRA SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 29 34 63 133

320260506255 KOMAL KUMARI RAMBABU MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 24 38 62 134

320260505009 BANDANA KUMARI NARESH MAHTO REKHA KUMARI Female 18-06-2012 27 35 62 135

320260505676 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJESH SAHNI KHATRI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 26 36 62 136

320260507387 ROHIT KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 31 61 137

320260504329 SURAIYA KHATUN MD NOOR ALAM AJMERI KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 27 34 61 138

320260502034 SATYAM BHARTI CHHABBU DAS SUMITRA DEVI Female 25-10-2010 29 32 61 139
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320260505715 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJIV SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 08-08-2011 29 32 61 140

320260508285 CHULBUL KUMARI VIJAY YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 31 30 61 141

320260507452 JIVANDIP KUMAR SHIVNANDAN MAHTO MUNITA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 27 33 60 142

320260508036 DIPAK KUMAR SURAJ SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 20 40 60 143

320260504170 RANI NAJ MD EJAJ NAJRANA KHAROON Female 23-10-2012 27 33 60 144

320260506254 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBABU DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 14-01-2013 33 27 60 145

320260503058 SANDHIYA KUMARI JAGDISH SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 12-04-2014 31 29 60 146

320260504210 MD JIBRAEEL MD ISARAFIL JUVAIDA KHATOON Male 20-07-2011 25 34 59 147

320260508014 PARWATI KUMARI SUNIL SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 31 28 59 148

320260508112 ISRA SABA TANZIR AHMAD SABA PRAVEEN Female 05-02-2013 30 29 59 149

320260506376 ANUPAM KUMARI RAMSAKHA YADAV DEVKI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 26 32 58 150

320260502472 NIRAJ KUMAR HAREKRISHNA YADAV RENU DEVI Male 12-06-2011 24 33 57 151

320260504380 MD SHABBAN MD SAMSUL RAUSHAN BEGAM Male 10-10-2011 25 32 57 152

320260507630 DILKHUS KUMAR SUBODH YADAV BABY DEVI Male 01-11-2011 25 32 57 153

320260507154 MADHU KUMARI SANJIT YADAV SULENA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 29 28 57 154

320260503087 SHIVAM KUMAR JAYKANT SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 25 32 57 155

320260504413 AYAT ARUZ MD SHAMSHER AKHTAR RUBINA PRAWEEN Female 09-08-2013 27 30 57 156

320260508013 MALMAL KUMARI SUNIL SAHNI GAYTRI DEVI Female 14-02-2013 25 31 56 157

320260506193 CHAHAT KUMARI Ram Sogarath sahani SUNITA DEVI Male 08-05-2013 27 29 56 158

320260504182 SADIYA PRAVEEN MD FOOL HASAN AJMERI KHATOON Female 08-08-2010 25 30 55 159

320260501417 RAUSHAN KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SHABULA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 28 55 160

320260504668 VIJAY KUMAR MUKESH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 15-12-2011 20 35 55 161

320260507357 SOURABH KUMAR SHANKAR JHA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 28 55 162

320260504151 RUBI KHATOON MD ASLAM SHAHNAZ BEGAM Female 04-08-2012 25 30 55 163

320260506630 RAM NARESH KUMAR RUKESH KAMTI HIRA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 24 31 55 164

320260505707 SATYAM KUMAR RAJIV PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 24 30 54 165

320260503139 ARTI KUMARI JOGENDRA SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 12 41 53 166

320260502260 KANCHAN KUMARI DINESH MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 26 27 53 167

320260501150 SHIVAM KUMAR AMARJEET SAHNI SARASVATI DEVI Male 11-05-2012 21 31 52 168

320260501310 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 24 28 52 169

320260508200 MAMTA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 26 26 52 170

320260502482 NAVIN KUMAR HARERAM SAHNI NIRMALA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 18 33 51 171

320260504255 JAINAB PARVEEN MD KIYAM SABANA KHATUN Female 06-04-2012 21 29 50 172

320260504324 RAHAT PRAVEEN MD NIJAM BASINA KHATUN Female 01-12-2012 18 32 50 173

320260501576 KAJAL KUMARI BAIJU YADAV SANJUKTA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 24 24 48 174
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320260502318 SAPNA KUMARI FULEN SAHNI PUTUL DEVI Female 07-10-2011 20 28 48 175

320260505708 SWEETY KUMARI RAJIV PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 21 27 48 176

320260507378 RAHUL KUMAR SHANKAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 27-10-2012 22 26 48 177

320260505497 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAHNI RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 25 46 178

320260503408 SARSWATI KUMARI MAHENDRA SAHNI GEETA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 15 30 45 179

320260501792 RANI KUMARI CHANDAN SAHNI AASHA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 17 28 45 180

320260505569 BIBHA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAHNI RANJAN DEVI Female 03-08-2012 13 28 41 181

320260505030 RADHA KUMARI NATHUNI SAHNI SONPARI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 17 20 37 182

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 94  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: DANDARI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260507476 GURUDAYAL KUMAR SHRAVAN SAH MANJU DEVI Male 04-11-2011 75 64 139 1

320260507522 SURAJ KUMAR SIKANDAR PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 54 57 111 2

320260504075 ASMITA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SONI KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 57 52 109 3

320260507099 ANKIT KUMAR SANJEET SHARMA ANJULA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 47 58 105 4

320260501620 CHOTU KUMAR BASANT SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 20-08-2013 44 60 104 5

320260507050 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 53 49 102 6

320260502312 RIYA KUMARI FANISH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 11-03-2012 52 46 98 7

320260503417 MOHIT KUMAR MAHESH SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 49 49 98 8

320260501599 SUDHANSHU KUMAR BALRAM PASWAN VANDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 48 95 9

320260508184 AMRITESH KUMAR UMESH SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 52 93 10

320260503398 AADARSH KUMAR MADAN SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 51 41 92 11

320260507626 CHANDANI KUMARI SUBODH TANTI ROSHNI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 53 39 92 12

320260504102 KRISHANA KUMAR MANTUN SAH REENA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 47 44 91 13

320260503499 PIYUSH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 16-07-2012 43 48 91 14

320260507013 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 48 42 90 15

320260506076 ANKUSH KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 47 43 90 16

320260508307 SONALI KUMARI VIKASH PASWAN LALITA KUMARI Female 23-11-2012 44 46 90 17

320260502356 SUMAN KUMAR GANESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 36 47 83 18

320260502272 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINESH RAJAK INDU DEVI Male 15-11-2011 40 42 82 19

320260505609 MITHI MALA RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN KANCHAN KUMARI Female 06-04-2012 42 39 81 20

320260507506 PIYUSH KUMAR SHYAM SAH PINKI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 42 39 81 21

320260506515 AMBIKA SONI RANJIT KUMAR SAH SARITA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 38 42 80 22

320260506578 GURIYA KUMARI RAVIN SAHNI MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 38 79 23

320260501567 SWEETY KUMARI BAHADUR MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 33 46 79 24

320260507254 SANNI KUMAR SANTU SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 04-06-2013 33 46 79 25

320260505437 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PREM KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 36 42 78 26

320260507016 GURIYA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN KRANTI DEVI Female 12-02-2011 43 34 77 27

320260502277 SAMAR KUMAR DINESH SAH NITU DEVI Male 19-11-2012 36 41 77 28

320260501099 PIYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH YADAV KRANTI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 37 39 76 29

320260501577 SUMIT KUMAR BAJRANG MAHTO RUPA DEVI Male 25-03-2011 32 41 73 30

320260501459 SONAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 29 43 72 31

320260502333 SULOCHAN KUMARI GANDESHWARI TANTI PHULO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 32

320260502275 NEELAM KUMARI DINESH SAH RENU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 38 33 71 33

320260504041 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANOJ SAH NISHA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 32 37 69 34

320260501458 SHIROMANI KUMARI ASHOK SAH NUTAN DEVI Female 12-09-2011 26 39 65 35
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320260504055 RICHA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 27 38 65 36

320260505712 AARIYAN KUMAR RAJIV RAY ANSHU DEVI Male 10-12-2012 34 31 65 37

320260503265 PRINCE KUMAR KRITAN PASWAN RAJO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 40 64 38

320260501572 NILU KUMARI BAIJNATH PASWAN SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 35 63 39

320260503027 SHIVAM KUMAR INDAL TANTI RANI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 33 30 63 40

320260504697 DARSHAN KUMAR MURARI CHAUDHARI NEHA DEVI Male 27-01-2013 30 33 63 41

320260507369 ANJALI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN BANARASI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 30 61 42

320260506244 RANI KUMARI RAMASHISH SAH MAMATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 31 60 43

320260503073 SHIVANI KUMARI JAY GOVIND CHAUDHARY PRAMILA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 16 44 60 44

320260502342 AAYUSH KUMAR GANESH PASWAN RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 19 41 60 45

320260507296 ROSHNI KUMARI SEWAK CHAUDHARY NILAM DEVI Female 12-09-2011 30 28 58 46

320260508066 SONAM KUMARI SURENDRA TANTI PINKY DEVI Female 23-05-2011 28 28 56 47

320260501154 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMARJEET SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 24 32 56 48

320260503266 SAKSHI KUMARI KRITAN PASWAN RAJO DEVI Female 17-08-2012 24 32 56 49

320260502011 MADHURI KUMARI CHANDRACHUR PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 31 55 50

320260508441 PUNAM KUMARI YOGENDRA PASWAN SAMTOLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 28 54 51

320260505390 DIWANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 05-04-2011 24 27 51 52

320260502015 RAJNANDANI KUMARI CHANDRADEV SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 29-09-2014 25 26 51 53

320260504689 SONAM KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 30 49 54

320260503017 SURUCHI KUMARI HIRA PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 29 20 49 55

320260503136 SHIVANI KUMARI JITTAT THAKUR SHILA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 22 27 49 56

320260502140 CHHOTI KUMARI DEVENDRA SHARMA MEERA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 24 24 48 57
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320260505292 MRITUNJAY KUMAR PAWAN SHARMA MEKHA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 71 59 130 1

320260502196 PRATIK VARDHAN DHERENDRA KUMARI
PATHAK MOUSAM KUMARI Male 04-07-2012 71 59 130 2

320260501338 AMRITA KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR MAHTO NEETU KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 55 75 130 3

320260506032 ADARSH SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA KARISHMA KUMARI Male 23-11-2012 70 60 130 4

320260501007 SHALINI KUMARI ABADH KISHORE
CHOUDHARY PRITI KUMARI Female 05-01-2012 70 56 126 5

320260505104 AMRITA KUMARI NUNUBABU PATHAK PRITI KUMARI Female 01-05-2013 68 55 123 6

320260506439 SONI KUMARI RANJEET  RAM PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 62 122 7

320260503008 RAJNISH KUMAR HEERA LAL YADAV SUNDARI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 68 52 120 8

320260506150 MANDESH KUMAR RAM NARAYAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 58 61 119 9

320260507129 YASHMIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH BHUK BHUK KUMARI Male 18-12-2011 62 54 116 10

320260506240 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMARCHA RAI KOMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 51 116 11

320260506317 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMKARAN YADAV PANO DEVI Male 16-02-2013 64 52 116 12

320260507112 DIVYA PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR DIPSHIKHA KUMARI Female 16-10-2011 59 56 115 13

320260506507 GAURAV KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RAM DULARI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 64 51 115 14

320260501360 AALOK KUMAR ARUN DAS MIRA EVI Male 06-07-2012 51 64 115 15

320260501413 MANISHA KUMARI ARVIND SAHU JYOTI KUMARI Female 05-12-2012 56 59 115 16

320260507209 KUMARI SHUBHANKA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU RINKU KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 57 57 114 17

320260505131 ANJU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-02-2012 62 51 113 18

320260503085 KOMAL KUMARI JAYJAY RAM DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 57 55 112 19

320260507310 PRINS KUMAR SHAMBHU MAHTO JHUNA DEVI Male 17-10-2009 55 56 111 20

320260505555 BIMLESH KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN SHARMA GARGI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 54 57 111 21

320260501447 PRACHI RAUT ASHOK PRAKASH PINKI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 60 49 109 22

320260501435 REKHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR DAS RANI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 56 52 108 23

320260501091 MUKUND KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SINGH MONI KUMARI Male 08-08-2012 53 54 107 24

320260507661 KRISHNA KUMAR SUDHIR SAHNI SUGO DEVI Male 20-11-2011 53 53 106 25

320260501403 SUNIDHI SUMAN ARVIND PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 59 44 103 26

320260507633 SAKSHI KUMARI SUDAMA ROY RAJANI DEVI Female 08-01-2013 57 46 103 27

320260506466 KOMAL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR YADAV SAPNA KUMARI Female 07-03-2013 53 50 103 28

320260505127 PRINCE RAJ PANKAJ DAS LALITA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 56 45 101 29

320260506381 RADHA RANI RAMSOGARATH SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 59 41 100 30

320260505112 GAURAV KUMAR OMPRAKASH DAS REKHA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 50 50 100 31

320260501481 RADHIKA BHARTI AVDHESH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMARI Female 01-12-2012 54 46 100 32

320260506042 KATYAYANI KUMARI RAJNANDAN PATHAK GAURI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 54 45 99 33

320260507119 TANNU KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 55 43 98 34
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320260504735 PRITI KUMARI NANDKISHOR MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 47 98 35

320260506615 SUPRIA BHARTI ROHIT MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 47 51 98 36

320260501129 KOMAL KUMARI AMARJEET DAS SANJEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 46 97 37

320260501631 ANURAG BHARDWAJ BHAWESH KUMAR RAI RUKMANI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 51 46 97 38

320260508159 SITA KUMARI UMA SHANKAR ROY LAXMI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 44 53 97 39

320260505386 JYOTI KUMARI PRAMOD MUKHIYA ARUNA DEVI Female 26-02-2011 36 60 96 40

320260505562 SHRISHTI KUMARI RAJEEV THAKUR RINA KUMARI Female 09-02-2013 51 44 95 41

320260504019 LAXMI KUMARI MANOJ MOCHI RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 47 94 42

320260501263 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM VINA KUMARI Female 29-04-2012 48 45 93 43

320260501386 ANURAG VERMA ARVIND  VERMA SUNITA KUMARI Male 20-08-2012 46 47 93 44

320260502366 CHANDANI KUMARI GANGA SINGH MONI DEVI Female 06-08-2010 43 49 92 45

320260506202 RIYANSH KUMAR RAM UDAY RAJAK SANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2010 49 43 92 46

320260507329 RAJNISH KUMAR SAH SHAMBHU SAH JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 40 92 47

320260505504 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV ANILA DEVI Male 09-06-2009 47 44 91 48

320260503345 AMRIT KUMAR LALO MAHYO PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Male 07-06-2011 46 44 90 49

320260503221 SUMAN KUMAR KEDAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 14-03-2012 50 40 90 50

320260504005 DEEPANJALI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK GEETANJALI KUMARI Female 27-09-2012 51 38 89 51

320260506704 RITIK RANJAN BHARDWAJ SANJAY KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI Male 11-12-2013 40 49 89 52

320260506396 YSVANT KUMAR RAMVILAS MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 54 34 88 53

320260506490 NANDANI KUMARI RANJEET SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 41 88 54

320260508359 AMIT KUMAR VINOD MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 52 36 88 55

320260501731 SUMIT KUMAR CHAMAK LAL MAHATO SAVITA DEVI Male 30-05-2013 46 42 88 56

320260505488 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM SWATI KUMARI Male 23-07-2012 50 37 87 57

320260501370 UJALA KUMARI ARUN MAHTO RITU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 41 46 87 58

320260501581 DIPANSHU KUMAR BALBIR PASWAN SONA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 46 40 86 59

320260503175 BITTU KUMAR KAMLI MOCHI PRAMILA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 39 47 86 60

320260505302 CHANDANI KUMARI PHULO MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 45 41 86 61

320260502037 NITISH KUMAR CHHOTAN SAHANI JAYANTI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 38 47 85 62

320260506114 SATYAM KUMAR RAM KISHOR DAS SANJITA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 42 43 85 63

320260506626 CHANDAN KUMAR RUDAL DAS REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 31 85 64

320260501618 AYUSH RAJ BASANT KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Male 10-02-2013 45 40 85 65

320260501055 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 43 84 66

320260506149 AMAN KUMAR RAM NARAYAN DAS MANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 44 40 84 67

320260507019 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SANJANA DEVI Female 03-12-0201 42 40 82 68

320260507397 USHA KUMARI SHASHI KANT DAS SAVITA DEVI Female 13-11-2008 29 53 82 69
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320260501130 LAKSHMI KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR PUTUI DEVI Female 13-10-2010 39 43 82 70

320260501735 SHIRISHTI JHA CHANDAN JHA DOLI JHA Female 03-12-2012 33 49 82 71

320260507089 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SANJEET PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 43 82 72

320260504521 MOHAMMAD IJRAEL MOHAMMAD ISAMAIL NAJRANA KHATOOON Male 01-01-2011 43 38 81 73

320260506271 LAXMI KUMARI RAMBALI DAS SABITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 45 36 81 74

320260505246 SWATI KUMARI PAPPU SAHNI GOLIYA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 44 37 81 75

320260502335 INDRAJIT KUMAR GANDORI DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 40 41 81 76

320260501761 RUNA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 38 43 81 77

320260507428 SONU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR DAS SIMPU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 35 80 78

320260507202 BYUTI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 44 36 80 79

320260502144 ANSHU KUMARI DEVNARAYAN PASWAN SANGITA KUMARI Female 10-07-2013 42 38 80 80

320260504096 VARSHA KUMARI MANTUN MALAKAR GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 33 79 81

320260502127 ABHINAV KUMAR DENISH MAHTO HEERA DEVI Male 14-03-2011 42 37 79 82

320260502493 RADHIKA KUMARI HARILAL MAHTO PUJA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 38 41 79 83

320260506191 NITU KUMARI RAM SHARAN YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 26-10-2012 43 36 79 84

320260507032 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJAY SAH ANITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 31 47 78 85

320260504112 MD KALIMULLAH ANSARI MD AABID ROKSANA KHATUN Male 25-05-2012 36 42 78 86

320260507674 SACHIN YADAV SUJEET KUMAR YADAV SHYAMA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 29 49 78 87

320260505105 MITHUN KUMAR NUNUBABU YADAV ANNU DEVI Male 06-08-2013 40 38 78 88

320260507743 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL MUKHIYA MADHU KUMARI Female 04-05-2011 41 36 77 89

320260504094 PRINCE KUMAR MANTUN MAHTO TARA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 39 38 77 90

320260503028 MAHIMA KUMARI INDRADEO YADAV SANJITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 38 39 77 91

320260501607 NANDNI KUMARI BALWANT PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 11-11-2012 40 37 77 92

320260501306 LAKSHMI KUMARI ANIL TANTI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 31 77 93

320260501766 SWATI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 01-10-2011 32 44 76 94

320260507420 SANJJANA KUMARI SHIBU MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 26-12-2012 39 37 76 95

320260504709 SAKSHI RANI MURARI SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 35 40 75 96

320260506714 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHA PINKI DEVI Female 27-08-2010 35 39 74 97

320260507386 KRISH KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 36 38 74 98

320260507742 PAYAL KUMARI SUNIL MUKHIYA MADHU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 36 38 74 99

320260507557 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU SITHA RAM SAHA NIRMAL DEVI Male 18-10-2011 39 34 73 100

320260502359 AAKANKSHI BHARTI GANGA PRASAD YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 33 72 101

320260508015 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 36 72 102

320260504314 MD NADIR NEHAL MD NAUSAD  AALAM APSANA KHATUN Male 20-08-2012 31 41 72 103

320260506586 RAJKISHOR KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 22-05-2010 39 32 71 104
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320260505063 ANSHU KUMARI NEERAJ ROY PUJA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 33 38 71 105

320260501460 SULOCHNA KUMARI ASHOK SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 40 31 71 106

320260507342 ARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-11-2012 35 36 71 107

320260501749 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR NIKKI KUMARI Male 17-09-2013 25 46 71 108

320260505500 SUSMITA SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH SHILPI DEVI Female 13-05-2011 39 31 70 109

320260503172 SHYAM KUMAR KAMLESHWAR MAHTO BHAGWAN DEVI Male 06-08-2011 29 41 70 110

320260506646 SHANTI KUMARI SACHIN MAHTO KRANTI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 37 33 70 111

320260504648 RAJ NANNDANI KUMARI MUKESH SAHANI RINKU DEVI Female 14-11-2012 25 45 70 112

320260507464 MANJIT KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR MAHTO JAYANTI DEVI Male 24-05-2011 31 38 69 113

320260505184 ALKA KUMARI PANKAJ ROY URMILA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 34 35 69 114

320260503248 SHIVANI KUMARI KRISHNA DAS LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 30 68 115

320260507627 SIDARTH KUMAR SUBODH TANTI CHANDRABHANU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 37 68 116

320260506359 GAUTAM KUMAR RAMPRIT PAL NILAM DEVI Male 16-10-2012 33 35 68 117

320260505313 ANCHAL KUMARI PINKU SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 07-11-2012 40 28 68 118

320260502262 LAXMI KUMARI DINESH MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 07-03-2013 33 35 68 119

320260504017 SANGITA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO PHULAN DEVI Female 02-04-2010 31 36 67 120

320260507271 SARSWATI KUMARI SASHI BHUSAN SHANI PUAN DEVI Female 20-04-2012 32 35 67 121

320260508192 SAKSHI KUMARI UMESHA MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 33 34 67 122

320260507730 RUPESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KUMARI BABY JAISWAL Male 25-05-2010 28 38 66 123

320260506098 MONAM KUMARI RAM BHAROSH YADAV KAVITAA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 33 33 66 124

320260507466 SURUCHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 18-12-2011 36 30 66 125

320260503101 AJIT KUMAR JITENDRA DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 26 40 66 126

320260501285 ANUPAM KUMARI ANIL RAI CHAMCHAM DEVI Female 21-01-2013 38 28 66 127

320260506312 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAMJATAN DAS RUBI DEVI Female 13-01-2011 27 38 65 128

320260506126 SUSHILA KUMARI RAM KUMAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 20-02-2011 35 30 65 129

320260502035 KUMKUM KUMARI CHHOTAN SAAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 34 65 130

320260501764 RAJNI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 32 32 64 131

320260507339 SONAM KUMARI SHAMBHU TANTI REKHA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 27 37 64 132

320260501135 PAYAL KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 32 32 64 133

320260506281 RAHUL KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SAH PINKI DEVI Male 10-03-2011 27 36 63 134

320260501527 LAXMI KUMARI BABLU RAM KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 27 35 62 135

320260508219 BAMBAM KUMAR VEER KUMAR PAL SHANTI DEVI Male 10-07-2011 32 30 62 136

320260505465 ABHINAV KUMAR RAJ KAMAL KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 29 33 62 137

320260502036 KAJAL KUMARI CHHOTAN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-08-2010 28 33 61 138
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320260506677 SUPRIYA KUMARI SAMBHU SAHANI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 34 61 139

320260506102 SONAM KUMARI RAM DARESH DAS PHOOL KUMARI Female 04-03-2011 30 31 61 140

320260503149 ANJALI KUMARI KAILASH RAM SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 141

320260501377 SUNDARAM KUMAR ARUN RAY BULBUL DEVI Male 08-08-2012 24 36 60 142

320260506166 AADITYA KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SAH KAMALA MUKHI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 33 27 60 143

320260507290 KUMARI MEDHA SAHANI SATYNARAYAN SAHANI MANJU DEVI Female 16-09-2012 28 32 60 144

320260508340 SAKSHI KUMARI SAHOO VINDWAL KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 31-12-2013 32 28 60 145

320260507389 VISHAL KUMAR SHARVAN DAS LALITA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 36 23 59 146

320260505136 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANNU DEVI Female 09-11-2012 27 32 59 147

320260505288 SHABNAM KUMARI PAWAN SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 26 32 58 148

320260501730 SONI KUMARI BUDHU MOCHI CHANDRAREKHA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 26 31 57 149

320260506256 RAJU KUMAR RAMBABU MAHTO SANJEETA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 22 34 56 150

320260503064 KARINA KUMARI JAIKIS RAY ANITA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 26 29 55 151

320260505273 ANSHU KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 24-11-2012 26 29 55 152

320260503029 JYOTI KUMARI INDRADEV MAHTO ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 22 54 153

320260503403 BHARTI KUMARI MAHAVIR DAS SITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 23 31 54 154

320260503341 ANJALI KUMARI LALIT PASWAN RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 28 54 155

320260505034 ANSHU KUMARI NAVAL SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 27 53 156

320260503050 KUMKUM KUMARI JAGARNATH RAI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 22 31 53 157

320260508229 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY DAS VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 38 51 158

320260502089 CHANDANI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 27 50 159

320260507529 CHANDNI KUMARI SIKANDARA YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 16-07-2011 25 23 48 160

320260507544 SONI KUMARI SINKU MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 23 47 161

320260506285 NIDHI KUMARI RAMDAYAL SAHNI RADHA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 16 28 44 162

320260504720 RUPESH KUMAR NAGO MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 18 23 41 163
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320260501237 ANSHU KUMAR ANAND KUMAR SHAIL KUMARI DEVI Male 24-04-2011 74 63 137 1

320260507217 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO SANJANA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 73 56 129 2

320260508293 AKRITI KUAARI VIJENDRA KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 68 59 127 3

320260506203 SONALI KUMARI RAM UDAY RAJAK SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 63 126 4

320260508349 ANUBHAV RAJ VINOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 64 61 125 5

320260507637 VIVEK KUMAR SUDARSHAN KUMAR SWARNIMA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 60 63 123 6

320260505073 KARINA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MAUSAM DEVI Female 24-05-2012 64 59 123 7

320260506579 RAVI KUMAR RAVINDA SHARMA PINKU DEVI Male 20-11-2010 63 58 121 8

320260503053 PRINCE KUMAR JAGDEV PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 21-08-2012 65 56 121 9

320260503110 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Male 09-01-2012 63 57 120 10

320260505402 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 65 54 119 11

320260503494 KAMNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 23-02-2012 66 53 119 12

320260502157 KUNAL KUMAR DHARAMVEER
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 16-02-2011 67 50 117 13

320260506246 ANKIT KUMAR RAMASHISH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 55 117 14

320260506645 SAKSHI KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 14-05-2012 73 43 116 15

320260507400 AJAY KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR SAH ASHMITA DEVI Male 18-09-2010 58 57 115 16

320260506585 PRITI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 57 56 113 17

320260506016 ADARSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO RAKHA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 59 50 109 18

320260501744 KUNAL KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 21-03-2011 55 54 109 19

320260508329 JYOTI KUMARI VIMALASH KUMAR SHIVANI DEVI Female 26-03-2011 61 48 109 20

320260501367 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 43 66 109 21

320260501275 SUBHASH KUMAR ANIL MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-12-2012 65 44 109 22

320260506323 SONI KUMARI RAMKUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 53 55 108 23

320260506349 RANDHIR KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SHA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 66 107 24

320260505335 RAUSHANI KUMARI PRABHAKAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 61 45 106 25

320260503308 SHIVAM KUMAR LAL BABU SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 49 57 106 26

320260508204 PRITI KUMARI UTTAM SAH PINKI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 60 45 105 27

320260502449 RAVI KUMAR GOVIND RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 14-11-2010 55 49 104 28

320260505326 ADARSH KUMAR PINTU RAM MANJU DEVI Male 25-08-2012 45 59 104 29

320260503001 HIMANSHU KUMAR HARIOM SAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 61 43 104 30

320260507302 ASTHA KUMARI SHAMBHU DAS RITA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 61 43 104 31

320260504292 MD. MERAZ MD MURAD SAHANA KHATOON Male 10-10-2012 50 53 103 32

320260501678 ARCHANA KUMARI BINOD SAHANI RAJNI KUMARI Female 20-08-2011 48 54 102 33

320260503253 SHIVANI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR JHA PUJA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 58 44 102 34
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320260504611 RITIKA RAJ MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN BHAWANI KUMAERI Female 30-04-2012 55 46 101 35

320260506451 ASHISH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR JULI KUMARI Male 14-09-2011 50 50 100 36

320260502239 RISHA KUMARI DILIP SHARMA SUMITRA KUMARI Female 20-12-2011 56 44 100 37

320260504004 DEEPAK RAJ MANOJ KUMAR NIRALA SUMAN KUMARI Male 26-09-2012 52 48 100 38

320260501336 ANUSHKA BHARTI ARJUN KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 53 46 99 39

320260507161 NITISH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SUNILA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 41 57 98 40

320260503495 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 53 43 96 41

320260505334 ANKITA KUMAR PRABHAKAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 54 42 96 42

320260505352 CHANDAN RAJ PRADIP MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 04-12-2009 49 46 95 43

320260507714 PRABHAT KUMAR SUNIL CHAURASIYA SARITA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 46 49 95 44

320260501482 RESHMI KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR VINITA KUMARI Female 12-01-2013 44 51 95 45

320260501688 HARSHIT KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 48 94 46

320260506325 PRIYA KUMARI RAMKUMAR RAJ KUMARI SUNEETA RAJ Female 28-05-2012 39 55 94 47

320260503007 ANURAG KUMAR HEERA CHAUDHARY BEAUTY DEVI Male 24-10-2012 47 47 94 48

320260505597 NANDANI NIGAM RAJESH KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 52 41 93 49

320260505480 KARINA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 10-07-2010 51 42 93 50

320260508076 SANJEET KUMAR SURESH MAHTO RITA KUMARI Male 30-05-2012 47 46 93 51

320260504014 JULI BHARTI MANOJ MAHTO KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 47 46 93 52

320260507158 AYUSH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SAVITA KUMAR Male 24-10-2011 46 46 92 53

320260508243 DIBYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 54 38 92 54

320260503088 LALTUN KUMAR JAYKANT YADAV RESMA  DEVI Male 20-04-2012 42 49 91 55

320260507732 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO ARCHANA KUMARI Female 20-04-2013 41 50 91 56

320260501489 RUPESH KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR SINGH ASMITA KUMARI Male 21-04-2011 42 48 90 57

320260507005 SAPANA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 07-02-2012 38 52 90 58

320260507638 AMAN KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR SAHUI RINA DEVI Male 29-06-2012 51 39 90 59

320260505369 MAYUSHI RANI PRAMOD DAS MONI KUMARI Female 15-04-2013 49 41 90 60

320260506070 INJESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAMDULARI DEVI Male 16-11-2010 44 45 89 61

320260501380 ARCHANA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 28-11-2010 44 45 89 62

320260506687 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANJAY  DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 46 43 89 63

320260501492 RAJAN KUMAR AVWDHNARESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 48 41 89 64

320260505542 SHITAL KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 47 41 88 65

320260506320 LAXMI KUMARI RAMKISHIR SINGH SHIMA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 45 43 88 66

320260508087 DEEPAK KUMAR SURESH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 13-06-2012 42 46 88 67

320260506454 KIRAN KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 06-07-2009 46 41 87 68
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320260506287 NUTAN KUMARI RAMDINESH MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-04-2012 49 38 87 69

320260508244 ANURAG KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR DAS MALA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 48 39 87 70

320260506624 PRIYANSHU RAJ ROSHAN SAHANI PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 35 87 71

320260508382 SWEETY KUMARI VINOD SAH ARTI DEVI Female 13-05-2014 42 45 87 72

320260507736 ANITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 53 33 86 73

320260502488 PALLAVI KUMARI HARERAM YADAVR REENA KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 47 39 86 74

320260501011 MD.KHUSHANUR ABDUL BARI SAZDA KHATUN Male 24-10-2010 44 41 85 75

320260501394 UMANG KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR JHA PUJA RANI Male 18-09-2011 46 39 85 76

320260505139 PRIYANKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 53 32 85 77

320260501100 NAVEEN KUMAR AKLU MAHTO PRATIBHA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 36 49 85 78

320260506699 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR CHUNCHUN KUMARI Female 28-09-2012 41 44 85 79

320260501582 SONIKA KUMARI BALDEV MAHTO KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 21-04-2010 38 46 84 80

320260506373 RITIK RAUSHAN RAMRUCHI MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2011 42 42 84 81

320260507551 PRITI KUMARI SITARAM DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 28-12-2011 47 37 84 82

320260508292 DIVYA BHARTI VIJENDER KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 21-03-2012 39 45 84 83

320260504107 SHIVAM KUMAR MANTUN YADAV RINA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 40 44 84 84

320260507531 ANJALI KUMARI SIKANDRA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 46 38 84 85

320260507272 LAKSHMI KUMARI SASHI MOHAN JHA ARTI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 48 36 84 86

320260504420 MD FARID MD SOHARAB ALAM GULFASA KHATUN Male 12-02-2013 31 53 84 87

320260504010 SHIV JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 28-02-2013 36 48 84 88

320260501104 AADESH RAJ ALOK KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 10-02-2014 40 44 84 89

320260503331 GANESH KUMAR LALBABU DAS VIBHA DEVI Male 20-04-2010 43 40 83 90

320260507309 PREETI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 46 37 83 91

320260508085 KANCHAN KUMARI SURESH SHARMA NAVITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 47 36 83 92

320260505272 SUMAN KUMARI PARVESH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 05-02-2011 49 33 82 93

320260507726 SONALI SUMAN SUNIL KUMAR GAYTRI DEVI Female 24-01-2013 47 35 82 94

320260507450 KESHAV KUMAR SHIVKANTH
CHAURASHIYA BIBHA DEVI Male 16-02-2013 38 44 82 95

320260508024 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 12-04-2012 49 32 81 96

320260506113 KAJAL KUMARI RAM KHYAL MAHTO BABITA KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 37 44 81 97

320260501341 PRAMILA KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 07-01-2010 36 43 79 98

320260504133 MD DILSHAD MD AMIRUL HAQUE STUDENT Male 05-02-2012 35 44 79 99

320260507437 SHALANI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 27-06-2012 40 39 79 100

320260502323 ARCHANA KUMARI ARAJU FULESHWER KUMAR GITA KUMARI Female 28-09-2011 39 39 78 101

320260501683 KRISHNA KUMAR BIPAT RAM MEENA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 44 34 78 102
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320260504023 MONIKA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 50 77 103

320260506511 SONU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR KOMAL DEVI Male 18-12-2011 38 39 77 104

320260506370 BANDHANA KUMARI RAMRATAN MAHTO NEELAM DEVI Female 07-05-2012 43 34 77 105

320260505476 NANDNI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR DAS GITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 36 40 76 106

320260502417 JYOTI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 28-08-2012 33 43 76 107

320260507298 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAHI KUNAR SAH ASMITA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 34 42 76 108

320260504058 SANJANA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA BABY DEVI Female 06-11-2011 48 27 75 109

320260503428 RUPESH KUMAR MAHESHWAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 45 30 75 110

320260506279 NISHU PRIYA RAMCHANDRA MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 25-11-2012 37 37 74 111

320260506395 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMVIJAY PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 26-04-2011 27 46 73 112

320260501387 CHHOTI KUMARI ARVIND CHAUDHARI RENU DEVI Female 27-11-2011 30 43 73 113

320260501390 KESHAV RAJ ARVIND KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 05-02-2012 34 39 73 114

320260501029 MUNTASHIR AFROJ AFROJ ALAM CHAMAN  ARA Male 16-04-2012 36 37 73 115

320260502448 KISHAN KUMAR GOVIND RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 39 34 73 116

320260501530 SAKSHI KUMARI BABLU RAY KALPANA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 35 37 72 117

320260508272 ADITYA KUMAR VIJAY RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 38 72 118

320260507559 NITU KUMARI SIYARAM MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 25-01-2012 34 38 72 119

320260506438 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJEET  DAS RUBI DEVI Male 09-03-2012 31 41 72 120

320260503236 PRASHANT KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Male 31-05-2012 40 32 72 121

320260506701 KUMARI DIPANJALI RANI SANJAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 22-02-2013 31 41 72 122

320260508236 PRIYA BHARTI VIJAY KUMAR PARVATI KUMARI Female 23-04-2013 38 34 72 123

320260501408 HINA RAJ KUMAR ARVIND SAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 22-01-2015 41 31 72 124

320260506088 ROSHNI KUMARI RAM BABU DAS SUSHILA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 33 37 70 125

320260506328 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMLAL MAHTO MANIYA DEVI Female 11-02-2010 34 35 69 126

320260505593 KRASHNA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 21-08-2011 34 35 69 127

320260506214 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM VISHESH SHARMA POONAM DEVI Male 28-03-2012 37 32 69 128

320260505044 KANHAIYA KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 35 34 69 129

320260506444 SANOJ KUMAR RANJEET DAS REETA DEVI Male 27-09-2011 30 38 68 130

320260502162 RINKU KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS KARISHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 31 68 131

320260502088 ANSHU JHA DEEPAK KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Male 01-01-2014 31 36 67 132

320260503086 KOMAL KUMARI JAYJAYRAM DAS PAWAN DEVI Female 14-05-2010 30 36 66 133

320260504228 ABDUL WAHEED MD JAHID KHUSHBOO PRAVEEN Male 18-08-2011 29 36 65 134

320260506153 KAJAL KUMARI RAM NARESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 30 35 65 135

320260508232 ANNU PRIYA VIJAY KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 30 35 65 136

320260508128 ANSHU KUMARI TUNTUN DAS RUBY DEVI Female 15-08-2011 28 36 64 137
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320260505703 RAKESH KUMAR RAJIV MAHTO NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 34 64 138

320260501344 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARJUN RAJAK SUGAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 33 63 139

320260505551 ANAND RAJ RAJEEV MAHTO ASMITA MAHTO Male 25-08-2013 32 31 63 140

320260501424 ANSHU KUMAR ASHOK DAS RINKU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 31 31 62 141

320260507250 ANCHAL KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR GAURI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 27 35 62 142

320260505002 AMISHA BHARTI NARESH DAS RINKU DEVI Female 03-05-2012 25 37 62 143

320260507301 ABHINISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU DAS PARO DEVI Female 27-07-2012 29 33 62 144

320260505617 SUHANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 16-11-2012 31 31 62 145

320260507135 LAXMI KUMARI SANJEEV SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 16-09-2011 24 37 61 146

320260504070 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 147

320260505413 ISHU SAINI PRANAV KUMAR SAINI BULBUL KUMARI SAINI Male 01-01-2012 32 28 60 148

320260507398 ANKITA KUMARI SHASHI KAPUR DAS SARITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 27 33 60 149

320260506101 RUCHI KUMARI RAM CHANDRA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 25 34 59 150

320260502358 ANJALI KUMARI GANGA PARSAD MAYA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 28 31 59 151

320260508342 VANDANA KUMARI VINOD CHAUDHARY ANJALI KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 18 41 59 152

320260506658 ROHIT KUMAR SAJAN RAJAK JANKI DEVI Male 06-08-2011 31 26 57 153

320260507723 RANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 26-12-2011 26 31 57 154

320260508212 BARSA KUMARI VARUN DAS SHANTI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 26 31 57 155

320260501127 SHALINI KUMARI AMARJEET CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 27 29 56 156

320260506627 SHIVAM KUMAR RUDAL DAS MANJU DEVI Male 07-08-2013 25 31 56 157

320260506140 BHARTI KUMARI RAM LAL DAS MIRA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 23 31 54 158

320260506205 SIMPI KUMARI RAM UDGAR RAJAK BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 29 52 159

320260505106 POOJA KUMARI NUNULAL MAHTO PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 10-04-2011 21 30 51 160

320260508427 SARAS KUMAR VISHWAJEET MAHTO BABY KUMARI Male 15-08-2013 25 26 51 161

320260507409 KRISHNA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 20 27 47 162

320260501350 BABLI KUMARI ARJUN SAH RANI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 24 23 47 163

320260505263 NANDANI KUMARI PARMOD DAS LAL DEVI Female 08-08-2013 21 22 43 164
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320260506066 AMRIT ANAND RAKESH KUMAR BANDNA KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 72 71 143 1

320260502141 MODITYAM DEVENDRA THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 13-01-2012 79 63 142 2

320260501608 PRINCE KUMAR BAM SHANKAR YADAV POONAM KUMARI Male 07-11-2012 80 62 142 3

320260501617 ANIKET KUMAR BAOYELAL RAY RINKU DEVI Male 06-04-2012 76 63 139 4

320260502254 SHREYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR JHA CHANDRAPARBHA
MISHRA Female 12-02-2013 78 61 139 5

320260507187 HARSH RAJ JHA SANTOSH KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 22-02-2013 80 59 139 6

320260504682 RADHA RANI MUNNA KUMAR SHILAM KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 72 64 136 7

320260501389 KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 22-05-2012 74 60 134 8

320260505351 LAXMI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR GUPTA RUPA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 68 63 131 9

320260507535 GAURAV KUMAR SIKENDRA MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 75 56 131 10

320260501422 SHIVANSH MAHTO ASHIT KUMAR MAHTO NIBHA KUMARI Male 01-09-2013 70 58 128 11

320260507483 VAIBHAV KUMAR SHRI RAM CHOUDHARY DEJI KUMARI Male 07-08-2012 65 59 124 12

320260505167 AADRASH KUMAR PANKAJ PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 71 52 123 13

320260505414 SUPRIYA RAJ PRANAW KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 09-09-2013 70 53 123 14

320260501159 AARYAN KUMAR AMARJIT  RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 55 122 15

320260505291 SONALI KUMARI PAWAN SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Female 16-02-2013 69 53 122 16

320260504003 RISHAV KUMAR MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA RUPA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 70 51 121 17

320260501639 JYOTIKIRAN BHOLA MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 21-10-2011 64 57 121 18

320260508095 ARYAN KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-11-2012 66 55 121 19

320260506115 SWATI KUMARI RAM KISHOR JHA PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 64 57 121 20

320260501068 KRISHNA KUMAR AJAY SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Male 26-05-2011 50 69 119 21

320260501217 JOYA FALAK AMJAD HUSSAIN IBRANA KHATOON Female 10-12-2012 43 76 119 22

320260504385 MD YUSUF MD SARFARAJ SAHJADI PARWEEN Male 19-02-2013 67 52 119 23

320260501771 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 62 56 118 24

320260506125 SHIVAM SAURAV RAM KUMAR MAHTO SUNILA DEVI Male 29-07-2010 61 56 117 25

320260505129 ADITYA RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Male 08-02-2013 59 58 117 26

320260502133 NIRJALA KUMARI DEVENDRA MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Female 11-02-2012 58 58 116 27

320260508029 VIJAY KUMAR SUNIT MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 66 50 116 28

320260507643 MAYANK KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MALAKAR ARUNIMA KUMARI Male 09-06-2012 51 65 116 29

320260505632 AYUSH RAJ RAJESH MAHTO PRATIBHA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 69 46 115 30

320260501080 PRINCE KUMAR AJEET KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI Male 26-12-2011 60 54 114 31

320260501192 SAKSHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 61 53 114 32

320260501038 ABHINAV KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 59 55 114 33

320260507294 SMRITI JHA SAWAN KUMAR JHA KALPANA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 58 54 112 34
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320260504592 ANURAG KUMAR MUKESH KAIB MUNNI DEVI Male 30-05-2012 58 54 112 35

320260508214 ADITYA RAJ VARUN RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 56 54 110 36

320260507731 KUMAR SATYAM SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 23-08-2012 58 52 110 37

320260501476 HARIOM KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUJATA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 51 58 109 38

320260505130 ANJALI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR LALIT DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 50 109 39

320260505111 NAVYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 61 48 109 40

320260503434 SOHANA PRAWEEN MAHTAB ALAM KAUSHAR PRAWEEN Female 03-06-2012 64 45 109 41

320260508194 JYOTI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 65 44 109 42

320260507275 UMANG KUMAR SASHIKANT KAIB KHUSBHOO KUMARI Male 16-02-2012 68 40 108 43

320260501183 ANNU PRIYA AMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 55 53 108 44

320260501571 RAHUL KUMAR BAIJNATH MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 49 59 108 45

320260504409 MD TAMIM IQBAL MD SHALAUDDIN SABRA SHAHEEN Male 25-08-2013 53 55 108 46

320260508081 SONALI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD MAHATO PUSHPA KUMARI Female 30-01-2010 63 44 107 47

320260501223 CHAHAT RAJ AMRENDAR KUMAR SEETA DEVI Male 13-10-2013 56 51 107 48

320260505049 ADITAY KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PAMMI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 58 48 106 49

320260501110 ANSHU KUMAR AMAR KUMAR PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 51 55 106 50

320260501151 SUBHADRA KUMARI AMARJEET SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 60 46 106 51

320260507350 KESHAV KUMAR DEV SHAMBHUNATH RAY RENU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 58 48 106 52

320260502014 SUDHA BHARTI CHANDRADEV RAY DANA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 54 51 105 53

320260501167 RANVEER KUMAR AMARJIT SAH JYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 50 105 54

320260502012 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANDRADEV DAS RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 48 104 55

320260501033 KAINAT PRAWEEN AHMAD RAJA SHAHIN PRAWEEN Female 07-10-2012 51 53 104 56

320260501021 ADITYA ANUJ ABHISHEK KUMAR
NANDAN SUDHA DEVI Male 29-09-2013 53 51 104 57

320260507395 RANI KUMARI SHARWAN DAS SONI KUMARI Female 20-03-2011 60 43 103 58

320260504132 ABDULLAH MD ALIM UDDIN JUHI PRAVEEN Female 01-05-2012 51 52 103 59

320260506335 SUMAN KUMARI RAMNATH CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-05-2012 51 52 103 60

320260504135 SHAMIMA PRAWEEN MD AMJAD HUSSAIN RUBI PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2013 62 41 103 61

320260501395 KOMAL KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 51 102 62

320260501279 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 44 58 102 63

320260508113 TAHSEEN FATMA TARIK ANWAR SALEHA KHATOON Female 17-12-2011 57 45 102 64

320260507084 NIDHI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 45 102 65

320260505642 SNEHA BHARTI RAJESH MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 01-05-2012 54 48 102 66

320260506678 ANURAG SAHNI SAMBHU SAHNI SARITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 61 41 102 67

320260504214 MD MUNTASIR MD ISRAFIL RAJDA SAHIN Male 31-10-2012 58 44 102 68
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320260501475 ANKIT KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUJATA DEVI Male 28-09-2013 46 56 102 69

320260501441 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 47 101 70

320260503460 ARTI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ROJI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 60 41 101 71

320260508350 BIPIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 01-08-2012 51 50 101 72

320260504552 KHUSHI RANI MOHAN KUMAR PINKY KUMARI Female 19-09-2012 56 45 101 73

320260508071 KRITIKA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 52 49 101 74

320260501087 SWATI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR AJAD BABITA RANI Female 13-04-2012 57 43 100 75

320260505683 SONALI KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 54 46 100 76

320260503066 ASHISH KUMAR JAMUN DAS URMILA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 50 50 100 77

320260504614 SONAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH GITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 54 45 99 78

320260505606 KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NIBHA KUMARI Female 15-07-2012 53 46 99 79

320260505371 ADITYA RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Male 26-07-2012 55 44 99 80

320260505487 RANJEET KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM SARSWATI DEVI Male 17-02-2012 53 45 98 81

320260505155 ANKUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 47 97 82

320260501176 SONALI KUMARI AMARNATH PASWAN SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 12-01-2011 52 45 97 83

320260507496 ANSHU PRIYA SHYAM KUMAR MAHTO ANKITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 49 48 97 84

320260504290 RUKSAR PRAVEEN MD MUMTAZ DARKHSHA KHATOON Female 04-11-2012 55 42 97 85

320260507600 PARINITA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA RENU SHARMA Female 25-12-2014 51 46 97 86

320260502343 KAJAL KUMARI GANESH PASWAN KRANTI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 45 51 96 87

320260502137 ANJALI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD MAUSAMI DEVI Female 30-05-2013 50 46 96 88

320260504357 SANA PARWEEN MD SABBIR SHABNAM PRAWEEN Female 09-08-2013 52 44 96 89

320260505279 PARMOD KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR DAS REKHA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 46 49 95 90

320260501248 DHANRAJ GUPTA ANIL GUPTA SATRUPA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 47 48 95 91

320260508415 SANJANA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM CHANDMANI DEVI Female 24-01-2012 47 48 95 92

320260501089 SHUSHAMA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RAY PINKU KUMARI Female 02-05-2012 53 42 95 93

320260501736 SONALI KUMARI CHANDAN JHA KUMARI KHUSHBOO Female 02-04-2013 50 45 95 94

320260501232 NISHA KUMARI AMRESH MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 21-04-2013 49 46 95 95

320260506154 SONI KUMARI RAM NARESH MAHTO RUNA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 50 44 94 96

320260504556 KAJAL KUMARI MOHAN MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 50 44 94 97

320260504467 DARAKSHAN PRAVEEN MD.TAJUDDINA SHABNAM ARA Female 29-07-2011 41 53 94 98

320260503169 JAYANTI KAMLESH PATHAK NEHA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 45 49 94 99

320260507121 YASH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 12-09-2011 52 42 94 100

320260507279 SAKSHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 51 43 94 101

320260506548 RAVI KUMAR RANJIT THAKUR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 54 40 94 102
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320260506086 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM ADHIIK MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 50 44 94 103

320260506332 MUSKAN BHARTI RAMNARESH KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 11-10-2012 49 45 94 104

320260505659 ASHISH KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 53 40 93 105

320260501765 RAKHI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO SIMPI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 47 93 106

320260507143 ANNU PRIYA SANJIT KUMAR
CHOUDHARY MIRA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 57 36 93 107

320260506237 SUBHAM KUMAR RAMANUJ SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 43 92 108

320260504687 ANSHU KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 12-07-2011 42 50 92 109

320260505641 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 24-10-2011 50 42 92 110

320260505639 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO PUNAM KUMARI Female 13-12-2012 48 44 92 111

320260501772 MUSKAN KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 47 45 92 112

320260504524 NAJIYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD KALAM AKHTARI KHATOON Female 11-08-2013 54 38 92 113

320260507645 AMAN KUMAR SAH SUDHIR KUMAR SAH RINKI DEVI Male 02-10-2010 48 43 91 114

320260501734 KRISHNA KANHAIYA CHANCHAL KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 44 47 91 115

320260508177 ANURADHA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 45 45 90 116

320260502422 JIGYASHA RAJ GOPAL SAH SANJU GUPTA Female 16-01-2012 43 47 90 117

320260507439 PRAVIN KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR YADAV ABHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 45 45 90 118

320260503404 PRARTHANA KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO MINA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 47 43 90 119

320260502173 ANURADHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY KIRAN KUMARI Female 10-10-2013 44 46 90 120

320260503405 SABNAM PRIYA MAHENDRA MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 51 38 89 121

320260505599 PRABHAT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI Male 25-08-2011 48 41 89 122

320260505378 KRISHNA MURARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 03-12-2011 53 36 89 123

320260508354 SIMRAN KUMARI VINOD KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-07-2012 44 45 89 124

320260505340 RAMAN SOLANKI PRABHAT KUMAR ALKA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 44 45 89 125

320260506044 RISHIKA KUMARI RAJNIKANT MONA MISHRA Female 11-01-2011 42 46 88 126

320260504531 SHARVARI KHATOON MOHAMMAD MAINUDDIN
ANSARI SAIRA BANO Female 28-07-2011 51 37 88 127

320260504301 MD ASIF ALI MD NAEEM ANSARI AFSHANA PRAVEEN Male 17-10-2011 39 49 88 128

320260501480 AKASH KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 40 48 88 129

320260507583 ANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH BARSHA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 47 41 88 130

320260501012 NISRAT PARWIN ABDUL BARIK KHOJAIDA KHATUN Female 02-11-2010 34 53 87 131

320260503213 ANJANA KUMARI KARPURI PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 40 87 132

320260502336 SWETA KUMARI GANESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 46 41 87 133

320260503334 SHARDA SUMAN KUMARI LALBABU SHA SONI KUMARI Female 03-09-2011 49 38 87 134

320260506165 AADITYA KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAM MALA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 39 48 87 135

320260503014 ADARSH KUMAR HEMANTH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 42 87 136
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320260507462 RAJNISH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR
CHAUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 39 87 137

320260508213 ANJALI KUMARI VARUN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 45 42 87 138

320260506078 MUSKAN KUMARI RAKESH RAM SONI DEVI Female 13-03-2013 47 40 87 139

320260505608 RAJSHREE KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 46 40 86 140

320260502310 NANDAN KUMAR DUNIYALAL DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 43 86 141

320260504698 JIVAN JYOTI MURARI KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 42 85 142

320260501660 NAVEEN KUMAR BIKASH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 46 39 85 143

320260503333 GAURAV KUMAR LALBABU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 42 85 144

320260504024 PRASHANT KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN AABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 50 85 145

320260505568 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 21-03-2012 45 40 85 146

320260502296 KUMARI LAXMI DIPAK KUMAR GUPTA GITA GUPTA Female 23-08-2012 45 40 85 147

320260503033 NAVEEN KUMAR SAHANI INDRADEV SAHNI MAYA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 51 34 85 148

320260508267 SATYAM KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT SITA DEVI Male 19-07-2013 44 41 85 149

320260504522 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MOHAMMAD ISLAM SABILA KHATUN Male 20-10-2013 46 39 85 150

320260501202 SONAM KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RAY SUDHA DEBI Female 27-02-2011 41 43 84 151

320260504442 NAZIYA PRAVEEN MD. EMRAN SALMA KHATOON Female 28-06-2011 41 43 84 152

320260501752 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 07-07-2012 45 39 84 153

320260505635 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 35 49 84 154

320260508119 LAKSHMI KUMARI TIKU PASWAN KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 30-12-2012 45 39 84 155

320260504327 SHOFIYA NAZ MD NISAR SAJADA BEGAM Female 30-12-2012 45 39 84 156

320260507201 NISHA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 46 84 157

320260503468 SUJIT KUMAR MANJESH CHAUDHARI CHINTU DEVI Male 26-01-2013 42 42 84 158

320260506074 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 12-04-2013 34 50 84 159

320260501775 NEHA KUMARI CHANDAN PODDAR REETA DEVI Female 24-04-2013 43 41 84 160

320260507417 KAIHKSA PRAVEEN SHEKH MUSTAFA ALI SAMIMA PRAVEEN Female 21-08-2012 45 38 83 161

320260505320 NANDANI KUMARI PINTU JHA KUMKUM DEVI Female 30-09-2012 44 39 83 162

320260504365 MD FARHAN HUSSAIN MD SAJID HUSSAIN RUKSHANA KHATOON Male 09-01-2013 50 33 83 163

320260501536 SAMAR KUMAR BABLU SAHNI BABITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 39 44 83 164

320260506169 VIVEK KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 21-12-2014 44 39 83 165

320260507539 LAKSHMI KUMARI SIKENDRA THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 39 43 82 166

320260502477 SONALI KUMARI HARERAM MAHTO LAXMI KUMARI Female 14-12-2011 51 31 82 167

320260504217 SAIKA PRAWEEN MD ISTEKHAR TABASSUM BEGAM Female 19-01-2012 39 43 82 168

320260507263 SHIV KUMAR SAROJ PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 31 51 82 169

320260505681 SHAGOON RAJESH SHARMA SWEETY DEVI Female 24-12-2010 43 38 81 170
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320260506162 AMAN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH MAHTO GURIYA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 48 33 81 171

320260501169 RAKESH KUMAR AMARJIT SAHNI SHILA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 39 42 81 172

320260507175 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY SANGAM DEVI Male 12-06-2012 43 38 81 173

320260501642 KANHAIYA KUMAR BHOLA PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 41 39 80 174

320260507092 SUJEET KUMAR SANJEET PODDAR SINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 38 80 175

320260501661 RISHU RAI BIKASH KUMAR RAY PARWATI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 42 38 80 176

320260504227 SAHNAJ PRAWEEN MD JAHAGIR BEBI PRAWEEN Female 05-05-2012 41 39 80 177

320260506340 RAUSHAN RAJ RAMOTAR THAKUR PARVATI DEVI Male 31-05-2012 32 48 80 178

320260506597 SHABNAM KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR NISHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 41 39 80 179

320260508142 MANJESH KUMAR UDAY KUMAR MAHTO KIRAN KUMARI Male 04-10-2012 43 37 80 180

320260504465 SURAIYA JAVI MD.SAMSHAD SHABNAM ARA Female 24-11-2011 42 37 79 181

320260504157 SAABRIN KHATUN MD BALA ANSARI ANJUM KHATUN Female 08-12-2011 31 48 79 182

320260504635 SAHIL KUMAR MUKESH PODDAR SHARMILA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 40 39 79 183

320260506131 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAM KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 11-04-2013 35 44 79 184

320260507356 AKANKSHA PRIYA SHANKAR CHAUDHARI MUNNI DEVI Female 22-02-2014 39 40 79 185

320260501096 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJIT YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 37 41 78 186

320260508352 MADHU BHARTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 37 41 78 187

320260508099 ANAMIKA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR
CHAURASIYA MAMATA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 42 36 78 188

320260508089 CHAVI KUMARI SURJEET KUMAR PODDAR RITA KUMARI Female 11-09-2012 40 38 78 189

320260502226 DIVAKAR KUMAR DILIP MALAKAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-11-2012 33 45 78 190

320260504130 SABIYA SULTANA MD ALAM SULTANA BEGUM Female 25-11-2012 42 36 78 191

320260507156 DARSHN PRIYA KUMARI SANJIV JHA RANJU DEVI Female 30-09-2011 36 41 77 192

320260504350 MD ALTAMAS MD RIJWAN AFSANA KHATOON Male 03-11-2012 36 41 77 193

320260503433 NAFISA PRAWIN MAHMOOD ANSARI NAJRANA PARWEEN Female 02-02-2013 44 33 77 194

320260503167 SAMTA KUMARI KAMDEV SAH MANJULA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 23 53 76 195

320260501094 SONAKSHI KARUNA AJIT SAH VINITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 30 46 76 196

320260504449 SADKA PRAVEEN MD. NAUSHAD ANSARI SABANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 40 36 76 197

320260507207 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH CHANDANI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 35 41 76 198

320260504169 MUSTARI PARWEEN MD EJAJ SALMA PARVEEN Female 11-04-2012 37 39 76 199

320260507733 SWATI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 42 34 76 200

320260506187 PRITAM KUMAR RAM SEWAK RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 43 75 201

320260505201 ABHINAV KUMAR PANKAJ THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 36 39 75 202

320260504408 SAADIYA PARWEEN MD SHAKIR LADLI PRAWEEN Female 21-10-2012 35 40 75 203

320260504237 MD SAZID MD JIYAUL HAQ RAFAT PRAVEEN Male 07-06-2013 35 40 75 204
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320260508394 KHUSHI KUMARI VIPIN JHA KIRAN DEVI Female 18-03-2012 38 36 74 205

320260503114 AMARJIT KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 35 39 74 206

320260507151 SWIKRITI VARMA SANJIT SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 25-07-2012 38 36 74 207

320260502466 KRISHNA MOHAN PRASAD HARE RAM MAHTO LUKHO DEVI Male 10-12-2010 33 40 73 208

320260503256 HARSH KUMAR SAH KRISHNA KUMAR SAH MIKKI DEVI Male 04-01-2011 32 41 73 209

320260503313 SAKSHI KUMARI LALAN CHOUDHARY SAMPUL DEVI Female 02-01-2012 35 38 73 210

320260501201 NENSI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR PURI CHANCHAL DEVI Female 22-03-2012 32 41 73 211

320260502104 SMIRTI KUMARI DEEPAK PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 34 73 212

320260504454 NASIHAT AAJMI MD.GULBADSHA ANSARI SAJDA KHATOON Female 11-05-2013 39 34 73 213

320260507220 GAUTAM KUMAR SANTOSH PASI SONA DEVI Male 23-07-2010 29 43 72 214

320260503158 PUJA KUMARI KALPU DAS LALITA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 38 34 72 215

320260504249 KAHKASHAN PARWEEN MD KHURSHID FARZANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 216

320260504616 NITU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 14-03-2012 32 40 72 217

320260504431 MAZDA PRAWEEN MD WAKIL MUNNI KHATOON Female 20-12-2012 32 40 72 218

320260502465 NIDHI CHAURASIA HARE RAM CHOURASIYA MAMTA KUMARI Female 06-07-2013 34 38 72 219

320260504146 SABRIN KHATOON MD ASIF IQBAL SABROON NISHAN Female 29-03-2012 28 43 71 220

320260506300 ASHOK KUMAR RAMESH SHARMA MNITA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 41 30 71 221

320260505446 RAUSHANI KUMARI PREM SHANKAR RADHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 43 28 71 222

320260504461 SAVRIN PRAVIN MD.NASIRUDDIN SHAH SAJDA KHATOON Female 26-01-2013 43 28 71 223

320260505322 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU MAHTO GUDIYA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 36 34 70 224

320260504188 MD SAHADAB MD HADISH ANSARI NISHRAT PRAVEEN Male 01-01-2012 36 34 70 225

320260501799 SACHIN KUMAR CHANDAN THAKUR KHUSBOO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 34 70 226

320260501451 ABHINANDAN KUMAR ASHOK RAM SARITA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 34 36 70 227

320260501032 MD SALEHIN AHMAD HUSSAIN MEHNAJ KHATOON Male 20-10-2012 36 34 70 228

320260507609 EKTA KUMARI SUBODH RAJAK LALITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 36 34 70 229

320260501369 RANJU KUMARI ARUN MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI Female 28-02-2010 24 45 69 230

320260507180 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH GUPTA ARTI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 28 41 69 231

320260506389 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMUDDIT MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 33 36 69 232

320260501035 RAVI KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 32 37 69 233

320260504176 SHAIKA ALI SIDDIQUI MD FARHAT ALI ASGARI BANO Female 20-07-2012 32 37 69 234

320260508044 AMAN RAJ SURENDRA KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 16-02-2013 35 34 69 235

320260503168 ANNAYA KUMARI KAMLESH PATHAK NEHA DEVI Female 17-11-2013 40 29 69 236

320260507680 PRITI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Female 27-10-2011 41 27 68 237

320260503401 ANUSHKA PALLAVI MADRESH RAY KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 29-01-2012 33 35 68 238

320260501281 DIVYA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN ANNU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 33 35 68 239
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320260506272 AMRITA BHARTI RAMBALI MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 40 28 68 240

320260501278 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL PASWAN MAMTA KUMARI Male 22-08-2012 24 44 68 241

320260506653 AARTI KUMARI SAHDEV RAY PINKI DEVI Female 04-09-2012 38 30 68 242

320260502450 LAXMI KUMARI GUDDU CHOUDHARI RENU DEVI Female 14-09-2012 33 35 68 243

320260503200 PUSHPRAJ KUMAR KAPIL DEV MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 01-05-2013 32 36 68 244

320260503402 KUMARI RAVEENA MAHARAJ MAHTO BASANTI DEVI Female 19-03-2010 20 47 67 245

320260504586 ABHINAV KUMAR MUKESH CHAUDHARI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 32 67 246

320260503148 PUNAM KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 35 67 247

320260506085 SAVAN KUMARI RAM AAZAD RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 28 39 67 248

320260504248 SAJIYA PARWEEN MD KHALIK RUBI KHATOON Female 28-04-2012 28 39 67 249

320260508181 SANDHYA KUMARI UMESH ROY MAMTA KUMARI Female 16-05-2012 31 36 67 250

320260503113 SHAURYA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 35 32 67 251

320260504417 SAHGUPTA PRAVEEN MD SHAYUM AMINA KHATOON Female 07-06-2012 31 36 67 252

320260501243 SONI KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 32 35 67 253

320260504171 MD FAHIM MD EJAJ AHAMAD SANJEEDA KHATUN Male 06-12-2012 30 37 67 254

320260504139 MUSKAN KHATUN MD ANWAR ISRAT PRAWEEN Female 23-11-2010 35 31 66 255

320260505283 ADARSH KUMAR PAWAN MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 36 30 66 256

320260506197 SALONI PRIYA RAM SWARTH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 28 37 65 257

320260504099 PRITY KUMARI MANTUN PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 33 65 258

320260502248 SNEHA KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARY MADHURI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 31 34 65 259

320260504198 RUKSAR PARVEEN MD IJHAR AJMERI KHATUN Female 15-03-2013 27 38 65 260

320260504468 MD.ZASIM MD.ZAHID MAZDA KHATUN Male 15-10-2012 28 36 64 261

320260506696 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJAY DAS MITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 32 32 64 262

320260507652 RANI KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 15-04-2011 26 37 63 263

320260502467 SHANTI KUMARI HARE RAM MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 24-01-2012 29 34 63 264

320260506481 RAHUL KUMAR RANJEET PODDAR KUMKUM DEVI Male 30-05-2013 24 39 63 265

320260502200 DIVYA KUMARI DHIRAJ PODDAR PINKI DEVI Female 13-08-2013 27 36 63 266

320260508422 CHANDAN KUMAR VISHESHWAR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 267

320260501496 MARUF ANWAR AYUB ANSARI FARZANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 268

320260507370 NIDHI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN ANEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 38 62 269

320260502010 PARVATI KUMARI CHANDRACHUL
CHAUDHARI CHUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 34 62 270

320260508103 SIMPI KUMARI SUSHIL RAJAK MANJU DEVI Female 01-10-2012 33 29 62 271

320260504141 MANTASA PRAWEEN MD ARSAD SHBNAM KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 36 25 61 272

320260507230 BADAL KUMAR SANTOSH SAH BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 31 61 273
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320260503122 SATYAM KUMAR JITENDRA PODDAR BABY DEVI Male 02-08-2012 24 37 61 274

320260506433 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJAN SAH SONI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 34 27 61 275

320260501270 ARCHANA KUMARI ANIL MAHTO ANAMIKA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 37 24 61 276

320260503036 ANURADHA KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 08-01-2013 31 30 61 277

320260507199 DEEPAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 26 34 60 278

320260508253 ANKUSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2014 31 29 60 279

320260506212 GUNJAN KUMARI RAM VINOD ROY RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 280

320260501277 POOJA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 281

320260504181 MD TAUSIF MD FIROZ MAIMUN NISHA Male 25-01-2012 31 28 59 282

320260502473 MANISHA KUMARI HARENDRA RAY REENA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 30 29 59 283

320260504120 SAHINA PRAVEEN MD AFZAL NASREEN PRAVEEN Female 10-10-2012 29 30 59 284

320260507067 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR ANJULA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 23 35 58 285

320260505191 SONIKA KUMARI PANKAJ SAHNI FUL KUMARI Female 23-10-2011 18 40 58 286

320260504109 MD.AASIF MANZUR NAJRANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 30 28 58 287

320260504453 SHADIYA PRAVEEN MD.EHSAN RAZ AAMNA KHATOON Female 12-07-2012 24 34 58 288

320260503093 KARINA KUMARI JEEVAS MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 22-06-2013 29 29 58 289

320260508268 BIRKHI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN ABITA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 25 32 57 290

320260503141 SHAHNAJ KHATUN JUGNU ANSARI GUDDI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 291

320260507237 VARSHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 292

320260502076 SAMAR KUMAR DASRATH CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 32 25 57 293

320260505557 ARPAN KUMARI RAJEEV SAH RIBHA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 22 35 57 294

320260504493 SARSWATI KUMARI MITHUN PASWAN SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 36 56 295

320260505095 PUSPA ANJALI NIROJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ROMA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 24 32 56 296

320260504144 SANAM PARVEEN MD ASHIK ISHRAT PRAVEEN Female 28-09-2012 26 30 56 297

320260503082 MITHEE KUMARI JAY SHANKAR JHA NUTAN DEVI Female 14-10-2014 30 26 56 298

320260504117 KHAIRUN NISHA MD AFROZ ALAM SAMSUN NISHAN Female 26-01-2013 18 37 55 299

320260505286 VISHAL KUMAR PAWAN PASWAN BABY KUMARI Male 02-01-2010 29 25 54 300

320260504033 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ RAY SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 23 54 301

320260502340 NIBHA KUMARI GANESH MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 24 30 54 302

320260504402 ALIYA PARWEEN MD SHAHID HUSSAIN AYSHA PARWEEN Female 15-05-2013 23 31 54 303

320260502438 LAXMI GORELAL SHARMA AARTI DEVI Female 23-07-2011 27 26 53 304

320260507208 NIBHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 305

320260505475 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR DAS RANJITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 21 32 53 306

320260505069 PRITI KUMARI NIRAJ CHOUDHARI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 33 52 307
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320260506330 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMNANDAN SHARMA GUDDI DEVI Female 24-11-2012 33 19 52 308

320260504353 KAHKASHAN TARNNUM MD RIZVAN MASUMA PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2013 26 26 52 309

320260507388 BHARTI KUMARI SHANSHAH SAHNI CHUN CHUN DEVI Female 17-05-2013 22 30 52 310

320260504714 NAZ PARVEEN MURTUJA HUSSAIN ISRAT PRAVEEN Female 02-07-2013 27 25 52 311

320260507489 GULSHAN KUMAR SHRWAN PASWAN RUKMANI DEVI Male 15-03-2015 20 32 52 312

320260503321 KHUSHI KUMARI LALAN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 29-07-2011 23 28 51 313

320260507377 NIBHA KUMARI SHANKAR SAH RAMSAKHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 29 51 314

320260504331 MD JISAN MD NOSAD AMIRUL KHATOON Male 13-05-2012 21 30 51 315

320260505442 ANURAG KUMAR PREM PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 28 22 50 316

320260507014 AJAY KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 26 50 317

320260507221 SUMAN BHARTI SANTOSH PASI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 25 50 318

320260505311 MUSKAN KUMARI PINKU SAH RINA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 23 27 50 319

320260505070 PRIYANKA KUMARI NIRAJ CHOUDHARI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 25 49 320

320260505053 AJAY KUMAR NAVIN PASWAN DAULATI DEVI Male 06-05-2012 23 26 49 321

320260505066 SAHANA KHATOON NEHAL AHMAD HASINA KHATOON Female 08-03-2012 18 30 48 322

320260508358 AANCHAL KUMARI VINOD MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 13-08-2012 19 29 48 323

320260501139 ADITYA KUMAR AMARJEET PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 22 25 47 324

320260504165 MOHAMMAD AFTAB ANSARI MD CHAND ANSARI GULSHAN KHATOON Male 06-06-2010 20 26 46 325

320260507419 KARAN KUMAR SHIBU DAS RINA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 16 29 45 326

320260501273 SINTU KUMAR ANIL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 19 26 45 327

320260505310 AMAN KUMAR PINKU SAH RINA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 19 25 44 328

320260502070 LAXMAN KUMAR DASHRATH MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 15 26 41 329

320260503137 KALPANA KUMARI JIVACHH DAS SARASWATI DEVI Female 09-02-2012 18 23 41 330

320260501210 SANDEEP KUMAR AMIT RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 Absent 34 34 Disqualified

320260505655 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 7 11 18 331
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320260501777 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDAN RAJAK SULEKHA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 75 61 136 1

320260506647 HAPPY KUMAR SADANAND RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 66 69 135 2

320260504027 KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ PODDAR RINA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 73 62 135 3

320260501204 DEV KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 12-08-2013 77 58 135 4

320260507058 ADITYA AJANABI KUMAR SANJAY SINGH RITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 69 64 133 5

320260506278 SHUBHAM RAJ RAMBUNHAVAN RAY REETA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 75 53 128 6

320260507320 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 18-08-2011 66 60 126 7

320260501027 ABHISHEK RAJ ADITYA ABHIRAJ MAMTA DEVI Male 05-04-2014 65 60 125 8

320260501209 SWEETI KUMARI AMIT PASAWAN SHUSHILA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 49 72 121 9

320260501343 SACHIN KUMAR ARJUN PASWAN MALA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 62 58 120 10

320260506426 VIKASH KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR ANCHAL DEVI Male 22-02-2013 65 55 120 11

320260506446 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI RANJEET JHA PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 64 54 118 12

320260508129 JAYA MUSKAN TUNTUN KUMAR SWEETY KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 63 54 117 13

320260504572 SOURAV KUMAR MOTI MAHTO MUKESHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 49 117 14

320260501609 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI BAMBAM KUMAR TANUJA BHARTI Female 29-07-2012 55 62 117 15

320260506375 SUNNY KUMAR RAMSAJJAN SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 63 53 116 16

320260501107 SHIVM KUMAR AMALESH DAS SIMA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 66 50 116 17

320260506524 ASTHA KUMARI RANJIT PANDIT RUNA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 65 51 116 18

320260502090 JYOTIR ADITYA GAUTAM DEEPAK KUMAR NIKETA KUMARI Male 02-08-2013 57 58 115 19

320260502265 ANCHAL KUMARI DINESH PANDIT PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 48 114 20

320260505315 RADHUNANDAN KUMAR PINKU SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 02-05-2013 62 52 114 21

320260505308 ANKUSH KUMAR PINKU MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 66 47 113 22

320260501785 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANDAN SAH PUJA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 61 52 113 23

320260504602 SANJANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 49 112 24

320260505343 SANJULI KUMARI PRABHAT THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 45 112 25

320260504672 ISHIKA KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR SINGH ARADHANA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 59 53 112 26

320260501515 ANMOL KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 16-01-2013 54 57 111 27

320260501067 SHILPA KUMARI AJAY SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 54 56 110 28

320260504688 RAUNAK KUMAR MUNNA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 62 48 110 29

320260506546 RADHIKA KUMARI RANJIT SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 02-12-2011 55 54 109 30

320260505545 AADITYA RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR RAY RANI KUMARI Male 24-09-2012 51 58 109 31

320260505590 HEMANT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR TARA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 59 50 109 32

320260505147 SONAM KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 04-08-2010 56 52 108 33

320260505115 YASH KUMAR ONKAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 54 54 108 34

320260506609 ANKIT KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 60 47 107 35
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320260502061 AMAN KUMAR DABLU YADAV REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 49 107 36

320260506298 PUNAM KUMARI RAMESH SAH REKHA KUMARI Female 16-08-2011 56 50 106 37

320260507672 MAYANK KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR NEELU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 56 106 38

320260504278 MOHAMMAD HAMMAD MD MOJAHID LADALI KHATOON Male 15-10-2013 57 49 106 39

320260502430 SONI KUMARI GOPI SAH MANTAN DEVI Female 10-05-2012 57 48 105 40

320260501284 AMAN KUMAR ANIL PUDAR KIRAN DEVI Male 05-10-2014 53 52 105 41

320260507441 SATYAM KUMAR SHIVAM KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 52 104 42

320260504677 SUMIT KUMAR MUNI LAL YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 19-03-2012 50 53 103 43

320260505645 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH MISHRA CHANDNI DEVI Female 07-07-2013 64 39 103 44

320260507621 SONAM KUMARI SUBODH SAW MADHURI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 42 102 45

320260505309 HARSH KUMAR PINKU MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 50 52 102 46

320260503461 SAKSHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR JHA KANCHAN KUMARI Female 28-06-2014 47 54 101 47

320260502499 SONAM KUMARI HARINARAYAN MALAKAR ANITA DEVI Female 28-07-2010 56 44 100 48

320260506423 ANJLI KUMARI RANJAN DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 48 100 49

320260507362 SATYAM KUMAR SHANKAR MAHTO KHUSBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 42 100 50

320260506462 ANSHU MALLICK RANJEET KUMAR MALLICK MALA MALLICK Female 17-07-2010 53 46 99 51

320260504407 MEHAR PARWEEN MD SHAKIL SAHJZADI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 58 41 99 52

320260506215 HARSHITA KUMARI RAM VIVEK SINGH PRIYAMBDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 47 99 53

320260508045 MAUSAM KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 52 47 99 54

320260507491 SONAM KUMARI SHUDHIR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 53 45 98 55

320260508134 NAINA KUMARI TUNTUN SAH CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 43 98 56

320260504472 ABHIMANYU MILAN KUMAR LALI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 51 47 98 57

320260501676 DEVRAJ KUMAR BINOD SAH KUNDAN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 46 52 98 58

320260503471 DEEPANSHU KUMAR MANJESH RAY RUPAM DEVI Male 09-01-2013 45 53 98 59

320260503354 VAISHNAVI KUMARI LATE BIPIN SINGH JHUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 50 97 60

320260501418 ARPIT KUMAR ASEEM KUMAR SINGH LAKSHMI KUMARI Male 27-03-2012 44 53 97 61

320260501064 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY SAH SAPNA KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 48 49 97 62

320260505157 SUMAN KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH MAUSAM DEVI Male 09-06-2013 47 50 97 63

320260501325 HIMANSHU KUMAR PAL ANUJ KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 13-10-2013 57 40 97 64

320260506591 SANDHYA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY PINKI DEVI Female 22-06-2011 53 43 96 65

320260503204 VIKAS KUMAR KARI LAL PODDAR BABITA DEVI Male 17-01-2012 51 45 96 66

320260505433 ANUPRIYA BHARTI PRAVIN SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 43 96 67

320260507071 GAUTAM KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 51 96 68

320260506613 SUMIT KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR DIWAKAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 46 96 69

320260503289 LOVEKUSH KUMAR KUNDAN SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 48 95 70
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320260505108 JAINAV KHATOON NUR MOHAMMAD TARNNUM KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 59 36 95 71

320260507029 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY RAY BIMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 46 95 72

320260504717 CHHOTI KUMARI NAGINA SINGH RINA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 46 49 95 73

320260506676 SNEHA BHARTI SAMBHU SAH BABITA DEVI Female 15-10-2010 42 52 94 74

320260507696 AYUSH KUMAR SULIDRA YADAV NEETU DEVI Male 11-02-2011 51 43 94 75

320260503462 RUCHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 48 46 94 76

320260506690 BADAL KUMAR SANJAY BHAGAT GURIYA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 52 42 94 77

320260505040 ANURAG KUMAR NAVEEN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 50 44 94 78

320260508202 PREM KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 55 39 94 79

320260507149 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJIT ROY SUJITA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 48 46 94 80

320260501769 RAJNANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN PANDIT NISHA DEVI Female 29-08-2010 50 43 93 81

320260501308 JULI KUMARI ANIL THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 37 93 82

320260501180 CHHOTU KUMAR AMIR SAH RANJU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 49 44 93 83

320260505120 KARISHMA KUMARI PANCHU RAY SANJU DEVI Female 25-03-2011 45 47 92 84

320260504011 NAVYA KUMARI MANOJ KUNWAR LAXMI DEVI Female 09-11-2011 41 51 92 85

320260505185 ROSHNI KUMARI PANKAJ ROY SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 42 50 92 86

320260505509 NISHA KUMARI RAJA RAM SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-08-2012 45 47 92 87

320260503316 LAXMI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 42 50 92 88

320260507660 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUDHIR SAH USHA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 51 40 91 89

320260505101 ROHIT KUMAR NITU MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 42 49 91 90

320260503489 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 53 38 91 91

320260505199 AADITI KUMARI PANKAJ TANTI JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 46 91 92

320260507631 PRITI KUMARI SUBODH YADAV SINTU DEVI Female 11-03-2012 46 45 91 93

320260503188 FRUTI KUMARI KANHAIYA PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 49 42 91 94

320260502383 SAVAN KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 05-05-2012 50 41 91 95

320260507027 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY RAY REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 47 90 96

320260506338 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMNIVAS PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 42 90 97

320260503326 SONAM KUMARI LALAN SAW KAVITA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 46 44 90 98

320260508215 ANKUR KUMAR VARUN ROY RITA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 45 45 90 99

320260502484 SANIYA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 45 45 90 100

320260507153 PRIYA KUMARI SANJIT SINGH SONAM DEVI Female 07-12-2012 46 44 90 101

320260505035 PRINCE KUMAR NAVAL YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 42 89 102

320260507057 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 53 36 89 103

320260501682 AASHIKA KUMARI BIPAT DAS BABY DEVI Female 02-01-2013 51 37 88 104

320260505314 CHANDAN KUMAR PINKU SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 53 87 105
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320260507054 ANJALI  KUMARI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 21-07-2011 44 43 87 106

320260504544 ROZI KHATOON MOHAMMAD SANJAD ZAHIDA KHATOON Female 02-09-2011 45 42 87 107

320260502094 SHREE BHARTI DEEPAK KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 43 44 87 108

320260501023 ADITYA KUMAR ABODH RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 41 46 87 109

320260502130 SANJANA KUMARI DEVANAND PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 42 86 110

320260506581 JIVIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA JHA VIMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 43 86 111

320260505239 RUPSEN KUMAR PAPPU SAH RUBY DEVI Male 21-08-2012 48 38 86 112

320260508056 MINAKSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 30-11-2012 47 39 86 113

320260508389 NAVNEET KUMAR VINOD THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 45 85 114

320260507663 RIMJHIM KUMARI SUDHIR SINGH AASHA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 47 38 85 115

320260502194 MANAVI KUMARI DHEERAJ SINGH MONI KUMARI Female 24-12-2011 32 53 85 116

320260501591 KAJAL KUMARI BALMIKI SAH HINA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 41 44 85 117

320260505644 DIVYA KUMARI RAJESH MISHRA PINKI KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 41 44 85 118

320260505316 SAKSHI KUMARI PINKU SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 48 37 85 119

320260501592 ROSHAN KUMAR BALMIKI SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 42 43 85 120

320260507359 BHARTI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR DAS NISHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 42 43 85 121

320260504339 MD KASHIF ZAMA MD QUMRUZZAMA GULSHAN ARA Male 19-02-2013 45 40 85 122

320260501355 RISHAV RAJ ARJUN THAKUR RADHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 41 43 84 123

320260506217 ARADHNA KUMARI RAMADHAR SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 17-10-2012 44 40 84 124

320260506265 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 40 84 125

320260502229 SWEETI KUMARI DILIP PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 03-01-2013 47 37 84 126

320260506572 AMAN KUMAR RAUSHAN RAJAK KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 10-04-2014 40 44 84 127

320260506347 RIYA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAY BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 38 83 128

320260508220 SHIVAM KUMAR PAL VIBHUTI PAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 42 83 129

320260508437 PRITI KUMARI YOGENDRA DAS MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 39 82 130

320260505183 ANMOL KUMAR PANKAJ RAY RISHA DEVI Male 05-10-2014 47 35 82 131

320260503466 MAHI ROY MANISH ROY JYOTI KUMARI Female 02-11-2011 38 43 81 132

320260506422 SHIVAM KUMAR RANGRES PANDIT NILU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 38 81 133

320260508443 ANAND KUMAR YOGENDRA SAH PREMA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 39 42 81 134

320260502003 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDIK SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 41 80 135

320260506353 DIWAKAR KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 38 42 80 136

320260503151 RAVI KUMAR KAILASH SAH INDU DEVI Male 04-12-2011 45 35 80 137

320260504142 MOHAMMAD SADAN MD ARSHAD AFRIN KHATOON Male 10-04-2012 41 39 80 138

320260507552 ANU KUMARI SITARAM PANDIT TEELA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 41 39 80 139

320260502044 SANJANA KUMARI CHINTU SAH LOVELY DEVI Female 19-12-2012 37 43 80 140
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320260505485 DOLI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT RESHAM KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 40 39 79 141

320260506249 LISHI KUMARI RAMASHRAY SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 43 36 79 142

320260505188 NAINA KUMARI PANKAJ SAH JULI DEVI Female 16-10-2015 39 40 79 143

320260503118 CHHOTU KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN PUJA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 39 39 78 144

320260505594 LAXMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR TARA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 36 42 78 145

320260501291 AJIT KUMAR ANIL SAH VEENA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 41 37 78 146

320260508218 POOJA KUMARI VASUKI YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 39 39 78 147

320260507025 RAJNANDNI KUMARI SANJAY RAJAK RANJANA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 37 41 78 148

320260504746 LAKSHMI KUMARI NARAYAN SAH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 19-07-2012 34 44 78 149

320260503018 RUPAM KUMARI HIRA SAH PUJA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 47 31 78 150

320260503024 DILKHUSH KUMAR INDAL PASWAN RASARI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 33 45 78 151

320260501378 NITISH KUMAR ARUN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 35 43 78 152

320260506644 DIVYA BHARTI SACHIN KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 48 30 78 153

320260507258 RASHI PRIYA SAROBAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 07-03-2013 42 36 78 154

320260504743 RITIKRAUSHAN KUMAR NANDU RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 09-04-2013 42 36 78 155

320260501074 NISHU KUMARI AJAY THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 36 77 156

320260501703 DIMPAL VERMA BIRENDRA  KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 37 40 77 157

320260505387 SHUBHAM RAJ KUMAR PRAMOD PAL SARITA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 36 41 77 158

320260501182 SHABNAM  KUMARI AMIT  PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 07-07-2012 36 41 77 159

320260502247 ROSHAN KUMAR DINESH BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 33 44 77 160

320260501078 SATYAM KUMAR AJEET JHA TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 38 77 161

320260505680 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA BINDU DEVI Female 03-09-2013 34 43 77 162

320260503340 MADHUMALA KUMARI LALIT MAHTO SUKNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 33 76 163

320260506250 SAPNA KUMARI RAMASHRAY SINGH VINA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 39 37 76 164

320260507382 PRITY KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 31-03-2012 39 37 76 165

320260504713 KESHAV KUMAR MURLIDHAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 31 45 76 166

320260501010 RANI KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR RAY VIBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 42 34 76 167

320260504593 AALOK RAJ MUKESH KUMAR BABEETA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 30 46 76 168

320260507322 MINAKSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU ROY BABLI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 34 42 76 169

320260502411 CHANDANI KUMARI GOGAL TANTI HEMANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 38 38 76 170

320260502246 NISHA KUMARI DINESH BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 29 46 75 171

320260504478 TARA KUMARI MITHILESH MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 31-10-2010 41 33 74 172

320260508328 JUHI KUMARI VIMAL SINGH KALYANI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 31 43 74 173

320260501493 ADARSH KUMAR AWADH KISHOR KAJAL KUMARI Male 29-12-2011 32 42 74 174

320260501745 NIDHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MAUSAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 32 74 175
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320260504088 AHILYA KUMARI MANTUN BHAGAT SUMITRA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 34 40 74 176

320260506497 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJEET SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 08-09-2012 38 36 74 177

320260504043 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 35 39 74 178

320260504500 SACHIN KUMAR MITTHU YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 35 39 74 179

320260507678 MUSKAN KUMARI SUJEET SAH JIRA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 32 41 73 180

320260505670 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH RAY SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 42 73 181

320260508449 NANHI KUMARI YUGAL KISHOR SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 33 39 72 182

320260505709 SUMANT KUMAR RAJIV PODDAR NITU DEVI Male 28-11-2012 35 37 72 183

320260508300 NISHA KUMARI VIKASH JHA RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 42 72 184

320260502109 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI DEEPAK RAY POONAM DEVI Female 27-02-2013 34 38 72 185

320260504034 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ RAY INDIRA DEVI Female 04-01-2010 30 41 71 186

320260502201 KANHAIYA KUMAR DHIRAJ RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 38 71 187

320260506104 SALONI KUMARI RAM EKABAL RAY SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 30 71 188

320260507530 AKASH KUMAR SIKANDERA RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 36 71 189

320260507693 SANJANA KUMARI SULENDRA SAH SWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 190

320260507283 PANKAJ KUMAR SATO TANTI RAJMANI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 36 35 71 191

320260505510 JIYA KUMARI RAJA RAM SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 35 71 192

320260507700 SAKSHI PRIYA SUMAN MISHRA PREMLATA SINGH Female 02-12-2011 39 31 70 193

320260504362 ALIYA KHATUN MD SAHADAT SABINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 194

320260504159 BUSRA KHATUN MD BASAR SABINA KHATUN Female 13-07-2012 36 34 70 195

320260504643 ANNU KUMARI MUKESH RAY RUNJHUN DEVI Female 21-11-2012 36 34 70 196

320260507408 SHIVAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAY LUSI DEVI Male 20-07-2013 36 34 70 197

320260504691 KOMAL KUMARI MUNNA SINGH ANUPAM DEVI Female 07-01-2012 34 35 69 198

320260504745 SATYAM KUMAR NARAD RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 37 32 69 199

320260506043 MANISHA KUMARI RAJNANDAN TANTI SITA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 37 32 69 200

320260501742 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINTU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 33 36 69 201

320260506562 SHIVAM KUMAR RATTAN THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 32 68 202

320260504578 ABHINAV KUMAR MRITYUNJAY KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 33 35 68 203

320260504020 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ PAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 204

320260506022 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR PASWAN MARUTI DEVI Male 11-07-2012 37 31 68 205

320260508297 KAMNI KUMARI VIKAS MALAKAR SIMPI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 38 30 68 206

320260507123 RUBI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 04-03-2013 32 36 68 207

320260507284 SAKSHI KUMARI SATRUDHAN  RAY LUSHI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 41 26 67 208

320260505532 GAMGAM KUMARI RAJEEV CHUDHARI GUNJAN DEVI Female 02-03-2013 31 36 67 209

320260501565 ROSHNI KUMARI BACHCHAN SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-05-2013 37 30 67 210
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320260506261 RUPESH KUMAR RAMBABU RAY REKHA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 16 50 66 211

320260508086 ADITYA KUMAR SURESH SINGH RINKY DEVI Male 04-05-2012 28 38 66 212

320260508064 PUJA KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA KARI DEVI Female 26-06-2012 24 42 66 213

320260501081 ANSIKA KUMARI AJEET RAY JANKI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 34 32 66 214

320260504162 ALISHABA KHATOON MD CHAND GULASHAN ARA Female 03-12-2012 38 28 66 215

320260501185 GUNGUN KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 35 30 65 216

320260508401 SIDDHI KUMARI VIPIN PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 10-08-2011 34 31 65 217

320260501280 ARYAN KUMAR ANIL PASWAN BHIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 36 64 218

320260504730 SHAVNAM KUMARI NANDAN PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 30 64 219

320260505711 GOPI RAJ RAJIV RANJAN CHANCHAL DEVI Male 05-05-2012 32 32 64 220

320260508311 JIGAR KUMAR VIKASH RAY CHHOTI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 35 29 64 221

320260505692 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 23-05-2012 32 32 64 222

320260501779 AARUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN RAM PUJA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 30 34 64 223

320260505377 AYUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
CHAURASIYA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 16-01-2013 32 32 64 224

320260505060 AADITI KUMARI NAWAL SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2013 32 32 64 225

320260503015 RAJNANDANI KUMARI HIMANSU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 37 27 64 226

320260505001 RIYA BHARTI NARENDRA SAH SONAM DEVI Female 19-03-2012 24 39 63 227

320260501358 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 28 35 63 228

320260503418 NISHANT KUMAR MAHESH SAH SUCHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 40 63 229

320260501646 NISHU KUMARI BHUKAMP PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 35 28 63 230

320260504719 ANNU KUMARI NAGMANI SAH PUNAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 26 36 62 231

320260504692 NIKKY KUMARI MUNNA SINGH ANUPAM DEVI Female 27-01-2010 28 33 61 232

320260504564 MONI KUMARI MOHAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 30 31 61 233

320260503310 SHIV KUMAR LAL RAM RINA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 28 33 61 234

320260505539 PALAK KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR CHANDNI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 27 34 61 235

320260507577 SATYAM KUMAR SRIRAM PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 08-02-2013 21 40 61 236

320260502406 PALLAVI KUMARI GIRDESH MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 01-12-2010 26 34 60 237

320260504640 MONA KUMARI MUKESH RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 35 60 238

320260505366 GAURAV KUMAR PRAKESH RAY ANITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 26 34 60 239

320260505452 SABNAM KUMARI RABINDRA MAHTO CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 31 60 240

320260501267 KRISHNA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANNAPURNA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 28 32 60 241

320260503416 SAPNA KUMARI MAHESH RAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-07-2012 34 26 60 242

320260506257 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMBABU PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 31 29 60 243

320260506368 SANGEETA KUMARI RAMPUKAR TANTI REKHA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 28 32 60 244
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320260502481 VINITA KUMARI HARERAM PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 22 38 60 245

320260503450 KAMINI KUMARI MANILAL TANTI RANI DEVI Female 23-12-2012 32 28 60 246

320260507653 RANJEET KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 26-02-2013 26 34 60 247

320260507505 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHYAM SAH RUBI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 27 33 60 248

320260508279 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY SHAH BABITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 26 33 59 249

320260501045 ANKITKUMAR AJAYKUMAR
SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH SUMAN KUMARI Male 23-02-2012 31 28 59 250

320260505663 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH RAJAK RAJNI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 22 37 59 251

320260506435 ANSHU KUMARI RANJAN YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 33 25 58 252

320260503206 KARAN KUMAR KARI PASWAN PARMILA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 32 26 58 253

320260507380 ARUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 24 34 58 254

320260505649 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 29 29 58 255

320260502099 JYOTI KUMARI DEEPAK MAHTO SUBOL DEVI Female 01-05-2011 19 38 57 256

320260507444 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA RAM CHANDANI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 24 33 57 257

320260508233 FRUTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 32 57 258

320260507327 MINAKSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 28 57 259

320260504196 KAHKASHAN JAHAN MD HUMAYOO RANI KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 32 25 57 260

320260506355 SUDHAKAR KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 31-01-2013 23 34 57 261

320260505537 NAMI RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 16-04-2013 26 31 57 262

320260503414 TUNTUN KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 21 35 56 263

320260507026 NITU KUMARI SANJAY RAM VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 30 56 264

320260507456 VISHAL KUMAR SHIVO PADWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-04-2013 22 34 56 265

320260507372 ADITYA KUMAR SHANKAR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 27 28 55 266

320260503443 ARADHNA KUMARI MANI MOHAN THAKUR PAWAN DEVI Female 05-08-2012 19 36 55 267

320260506275 RUCHI KUMARI RAMBHAROSH TANTI SAMTA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 22 33 55 268

320260503463 KRISHNA KUMAR MANISH KUMAR THAKUR SHUSHMA DEVI Male 07-01-2013 24 31 55 269

320260504723 KARINA KUMARI NAND KISHOR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 29 54 270

320260502028 PRABHARAK KUMAR CHANDSI PASWAN AMERIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 29 54 271

320260508310 CHANDNI KUMARI VIKASH RAM PRITI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 19 34 53 272

320260503095 RAJNANDNI KUMARI JHANDU RAI RINA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 26 27 53 273

320260503336 GOLU KUMAR LALCHAN SAH SANJU DEVI Male 10-11-2012 25 28 53 274

320260501529 MEENAKSHI KUMARI BABLU RAY CHADANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 36 52 275

320260502415 AAYUSH KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR ANKITA KUMARI Male 17-01-2013 23 29 52 276

320260507526 SAKSHI KUMARI SIKANDAR TANTI KARUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 30 51 277

320260507619 RAVINA KUMARI SUBODH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 27-01-2013 28 23 51 278

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 124  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 288

Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: MATIHANI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260505672 LUSI KUMARI RAJESH SAH BHUKHALI DEVI Female 02-12-2010 24 26 50 279

320260508421 AVINASH KUMAR VIRO RAM NIBHA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 22 28 50 280

320260501663 ANU KUMARI BIKESH MAHATO SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 32 49 281

320260501517 MUSKAN KUMARI BABLU MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 26 48 282

320260507434 SHIVANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 17 31 48 283

320260503155 MONALI KUMARI KAILASH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 22 26 48 284

320260501732 ANSHAKARI KUMARI CHAMRU PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 22 24 46 285

320260503329 PAYAL KUMARI LALAN TANTI POONAM DEVI Female 31-08-2013 23 22 45 286

320260501721 RUCHI KUMARI BRAJESH BHAGAT PUJA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 18 24 42 287

320260503319 SONALI KUMARI LALAN RAM PUJA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 9 27 36 288
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320260503271 ANKU PRIYA KUMOD KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 75 64 139 1

320260501514 JULI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RAM DEVIL Female 09-11-2010 64 68 132 2

320260501513 JUHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RAM RITA KUMARI Female 09-12-2010 63 68 131 3

320260507469 MAYANK RAJ SHRAVAN KUMAR ANJULATA KUMARI Male 16-09-2012 74 57 131 4

320260501327 PALLAVI KUMARI ANUJ SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 05-07-2012 69 56 125 5

320260508410 RISHU KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SUNNI DEVI Male 19-04-2012 58 61 119 6

320260501436 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR CHANDA DEVI Female 27-04-2010 60 56 116 7

320260505637 RINKESH KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 57 113 8

320260506691 HARIOM KUMAR JASWAL SANJAY CHAUDHARY NISHU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 54 112 9

320260505182 SHIVAM KUMAR PANKAJ RAM MITHALESH DEVI Male 16-08-2011 56 55 111 10

320260501541 AMRIT RAJ BABLU SHRMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 52 59 111 11

320260502244 MAHI KUMARI DIN DAYAL SAAH DOLLY DEVI Female 16-10-2011 59 51 110 12

320260501669 SHIVAM KUMAR BINDESHWARI MAHTO BARSHA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 46 64 110 13

320260506681 DEVRAJ SANATAN  RAM CHUNA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 55 54 109 14

320260506413 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 60 49 109 15

320260505300 SUSHANT KUMAR PHULENA MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 53 55 108 16

320260505076 HIMANSHU KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR DIWAKAR SHWETA SUMAN Male 30-08-2013 61 46 107 17

320260507046 SONAXI KUMARI SANJAY SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 51 106 18

320260501326 SRISHTI BHARTI ANUJ KUMAR PRIYADARSHI KUMARI Female 10-11-2011 55 50 105 19

320260505118 DIVAKAR KUMAR PAMPAM KUMAR SHAYAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 54 105 20

320260501499 REEMA KUMARI BABBLU MISHRA NEETU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 60 45 105 21

320260508197 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 52 105 22

320260507525 RATANDEEP KUMAR SIKANDAR SAHNI AMBUJ LATA KUMARI Male 17-01-2013 54 51 105 23

320260507061 NITIN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 12-10-2013 47 57 104 24

320260504583 DIKSHANT RAJ MRITYUNJAY THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 11-01-2011 60 43 103 25

320260503299 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAJAK MAMTA DEVI Male 24-03-2011 45 58 103 26

320260507007 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 63 40 103 27

320260506686 ADARSH KUMAR SANDIP SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 49 54 103 28

320260505171 SHIVAM KUMAR PANKAJ PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 46 102 29

320260506144 ANKIT KUMAR RAM MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 27-06-2011 47 54 101 30

320260501560 KANHAIYA KUMAR BABU SAHEB SAH SARITA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 49 52 101 31

320260502420 BYUTI KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 29-07-2012 51 48 99 32

320260505688 MANJESH KUMAR RAJESH TANTI GURIYA DEVI Male 30-03-2011 53 45 98 33

320260506427 PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR GOSWAMI SUNITA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 44 54 98 34

320260502297 RITIKA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 29-07-2013 48 50 98 35
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320260506010 PRINCE KUMAR RAJKISHOR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 49 48 97 36

320260507384 UTTAM KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR PINKY DEVI Male 11-04-2012 43 53 96 37

320260506143 AJIT KUMAR RAM MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 49 47 96 38

320260508400 ANKIT KUMAR VIPIN MAHTO SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 10-05-2011 56 39 95 39

320260507636 HEERA KUMARI SUDAMA THAKUR CHITRAREKHA KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 43 52 95 40

320260502084 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEEPAK JHA RAKHI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 49 46 95 41

320260506685 TIPU KUMAR SANDIP PANDIT RUKMINI DEVI Male 08-06-2011 52 42 94 42

320260502391 SAKSHI KUMARI GENDORI SADA AASHA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 49 45 94 43

320260506135 MONIKA BHARTI RAM KUSHAK MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 51 43 94 44

320260502339 GAUTAM KUMAR GANESH MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 15-08-2010 48 45 93 45

320260502267 PANDAV KUMAR DINESH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 02-10-2010 44 49 93 46

320260507072 NITIKA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 50 43 93 47

320260507654 NIDHI KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 53 40 93 48

320260504013 GAMGAM KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO DEEPA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 52 41 93 49

320260501587 ANKUSH KUMAR BALKRISHNA MISHRA PUJA DEVI Male 21-07-2013 38 55 93 50

320260508409 RAVI RAJ VIRENDRA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 49 92 51

320260506639 NISHA KUMARI RUPLAL MAHTO NIBHA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 52 40 92 52

320260501188 LAKSHYA RAJ AMIT KUMAR STUTI KUMARI Male 10-06-2012 41 51 92 53

320260508316 SAURAV KUMAR VIKENDRA KUMAR TANTI POONAM DEVI Male 17-11-2010 46 45 91 54

320260506483 ANKIT KUMAR RANJEET RAM SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 44 91 55

320260508302 AYUSHI GAUTAM VIKASH KUMAR MEERA KUMARI Female 23-08-2012 40 51 91 56

320260503452 MAYANK KUMAR MANISH KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 45 45 90 57

320260507081 SANNU KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 22-02-2012 48 42 90 58

320260505374 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 39 51 90 59

320260501776 SONAM KUMARI CHANDAN PODDAR NITU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 48 42 90 60

320260506099 SANT KUMAR RAM BHUSHAN PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 41 48 89 61

320260505684 SONU KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 48 88 62

320260501542 BABLI KUMARI BABLU SINGH ABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 52 88 63

320260502307 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DRAMENDRA SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 39 49 88 64

320260501111 ANISH KUMAR AMAR KUMAR SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 07-07-2010 55 32 87 65

320260502203 PALAK KUMARI DHIRAJ SONI ANSHU DEVI Female 04-02-2013 44 43 87 66

320260506356 CHHOTU KUMAR RAMPREET MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 42 86 67

320260501056 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 17-05-2011 48 38 86 68

320260508390 SHIVANGI KUMAR VINOD THAKUR SAMTA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 40 46 86 69

320260504065 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ TANTI KAVITA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 44 42 86 70
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320260503346 KHUSHI KUMARI LALO SAH SUNGANDHA DEVI Female 22-04-2013 38 48 86 71

320260504369 MALAIKA PRAVIN MD SAKIL NUSRAT KHATUN Female 08-12-2013 42 44 86 72

320260502114 JYOTI KUMARI DEEPAK SAHNI SARO DEVI Female 12-09-2012 43 42 85 73

320260501632 JAYANT KUMAR BHEEM SINGH RUPAM DEVI Male 02-11-2012 48 37 85 74

320260506124 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM KUMAR MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 48 84 75

320260507740 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 41 43 84 76

320260503406 AYUSH KUMAR MAHENDRA PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 43 41 84 77

320260502399 CHHAVI  KUMARI GHANSHYAM SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-12-2012 43 41 84 78

320260505364 VIKASH KUMAR PRAKASH MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 46 37 83 79

320260506496 ISHA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH SARITA SINGH Female 15-02-2012 35 48 83 80

320260506218 RISHI KUMAR RAMADHAR TANTI SARITA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 42 40 82 81

320260501040 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 42 40 82 82

320260507438 ANIL KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR TANTI BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 38 43 81 83

320260508388 SUDHANSHU PRAKASH VINOD TANTI SAMTA DEVI Male 05-01-2011 45 36 81 84

320260506541 SAVITRI KUMARI RANJIT SAH LILO DEVI Female 19-01-2011 45 36 81 85

320260507392 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 10-03-2011 37 44 81 86

320260503099 MINAKSHI JYSWAL JITENDRA CHAUDHRI SONI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 40 41 81 87

320260508264 PRATIKSHA KUMARI VIJAY MALAKAR GITA KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 39 42 81 88

320260508238 RASHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PUSHPLATA KUMARI Female 22-09-2013 43 38 81 89

320260502224 KAJAL KUMARI DILIP MAHTO TULA DEVI Female 25-12-2009 40 40 80 90

320260505098 JITENDER KUMAR NITISH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 39 41 80 91

320260505013 PRINCE KUMAR NARESH RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 39 80 92

320260507709 UTSAV RAJ SUMIT KUMAR NEHA KUMARI Male 25-02-2013 43 37 80 93

320260507185 AVANI CHAUDHARY SANTOSH KUMAR KABITA CHAUDHARY Female 07-04-2012 41 38 79 94

320260508273 AJIT KUMAR VIJAY RAM SOBHA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 41 38 79 95

320260501794 ANOKHI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH VIVEKA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 40 39 79 96

320260507312 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 07-01-2011 37 41 78 97

320260504630 ANSHU RAJ MUKESH PASWAN LEELA Male 01-01-2012 43 35 78 98

320260507474 SWETA KUMARI SHRAVAN PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 47 78 99

320260505679 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 09-01-2012 39 39 78 100

320260505392 PREM KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN HEENA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 43 35 78 101

320260507006 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 33 45 78 102

320260502345 SONU KUMAR GANESH PASWAN RANJANA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 37 41 78 103

320260507622 NAYANSI SHARMA SUBODH SHARMA POONAM KUMARI Female 27-01-2012 39 38 77 104

320260501140 NANDANI KUMARI AMARJEET PASWAN SHIVA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 34 43 77 105
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320260508262 PINKESH KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO MADHU KUMARI Male 14-11-2012 40 37 77 106

320260505550 AMIT KUMAR RAJEEV MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 23-09-2011 36 40 76 107

320260501057 RANI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN SHAIL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 36 76 108

320260502046 PARTIGYA KUMARI CHIRANJEEV SHARMA SONAM DEVI Female 15-08-2012 45 31 76 109

320260508375 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD SAH PAWAN DEVI Female 07-10-2012 39 37 76 110

320260503296 ANKITA KUMARI LAKSHMAN MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 42 33 75 111

320260506527 ANURAG KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 17-06-2010 32 42 74 112

320260505205 SMITA KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 36 74 113

320260504673 DHIRAJ KUMAR MUKUL MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 37 74 114

320260501388 DIWAKAR KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 41 74 115

320260508364 SAURAV KUMAR VINOD MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 31-12-2010 40 33 73 116

320260505163 RUPAM KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 41 73 117

320260508026 AYUSH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 42 31 73 118

320260507242 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI ALKA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 35 38 73 119

320260504732 VIVEK NANDAN NANDAN THAKUR BABITA KUMARI Male 03-01-2013 31 42 73 120

320260508093 BHABANI KUMARI SURYANARAYAN PANDIT BANDANA DEVI Female 08-12-2010 31 41 72 121

320260502352 SUMAN KUMARI GANESH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 122

320260506241 ANKIT KUMAR RAMASHARAY SAH JAIMALA DEVI Male 24-04-2011 33 38 71 123

320260503350 ANCHAL KUMARI LALTUN MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 01-05-2011 33 38 71 124

320260508178 MAUSAM KUMARI UMESH MAHTO RESHAM DEVI Female 18-07-2011 34 37 71 125

320260502458 TUNTUN KUMAR GUNESHVVAR YADAV UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 33 71 126

320260501165 DIVYANSHU KUMAR AMARJIT PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 38 71 127

320260508275 ANURADHA KUMARI VIJAY SAAH VRINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 35 70 128

320260508313 MITHI KUMARI VIKASH SAH MONI KUMARI Female 31-01-2013 35 35 70 129

320260508325 KOMAL KUMARI VILO PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 38 69 130

320260507537 LALIT KUMAR SIKENDRA MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 33 69 131

320260507073 SANGAM KUMARI SANJAY YADAV JAYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 45 69 132

320260503130 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA SAHNI SANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 49 69 133

320260502031 JYOTI KUMARI CHARITRA PANDIT SOMA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 37 32 69 134

320260504093 ARTI KUMARI MANTUN MAHTO USHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 135

320260501282 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ANIL PASWAN TILAK DEVI Male 09-02-2013 38 31 69 136

320260508230 VIVEK KUMAR VIJAY DAS TUNA DEVI Male 01-06-2010 29 39 68 137

320260501101 AJIT KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 31-12-2010 32 36 68 138

320260507657 SUBHAM KUMAR SUDHIR RAM SULAINA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 31 37 68 139

320260507582 SONALI KUMARI SUBHASH RAY RANJITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 30 38 68 140
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320260504579 LUSHI KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 14-06-2012 30 37 67 141

320260508322 SUNIDHI BHARTI VIKRAM PODDAR RUBI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 32 35 67 142

320260502344 KANHAIYA JEE GANESH PASWAN RANJANA DEVI Male 16-05-2010 31 35 66 143

320260501647 KHUSHBU KUMARI BHUNESHWAR MAHTO PAWAN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 36 30 66 144

320260504731 KESHAV KUMAR NANDAN SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 32 34 66 145

320260503117 BANDANA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 34 32 66 146

320260506077 SWATI KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN REETA DEVI Female 14-06-2010 31 34 65 147

320260504685 MUSKAN KUMARI MUNNA MAHATO BEBI KUMARI Female 17-11-2010 29 36 65 148

320260505176 PRABHA BHARTI PANKAJ PASWAN KUNDAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 33 32 65 149

320260508067 NIBHA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 41 65 150

320260506545 ROHINI KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA NUTAN DEVI Female 20-06-2012 35 30 65 151

320260505450 MANISHA KUMARI PRINCE KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 14-01-2013 29 36 65 152

320260506280 VIKKY KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 36 64 153

320260507470 PRINSI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 31 64 154

320260507687 JANAKNANDANI SUJIT THAKUR VEENA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 30 34 64 155

320260507671 DILKHUSH KUMAR SUGO SAH GUNJA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 35 63 156

320260507168 BADAL KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 30-12-2011 29 34 63 157

320260507371 RACHANA KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 39 63 158

320260507223 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 04-04-2011 25 37 62 159

320260505303 KOMAL KUMARI PHULO PANDIT NISHA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 25 37 62 160

320260508248 ANURADHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO ANITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 161

320260504619 AMIT KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO NISHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 32 30 62 162

320260508419 AYUSH KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV USHA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 29 32 61 163

320260507347 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 10-10-2009 27 33 60 164

320260505598 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KUNDAN DEVI Female 16-08-2011 26 34 60 165

320260503380 ANKITA KUMARI LAXMI TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 27-07-2012 33 27 60 166

320260505407 BHUKBHUK KUMARI PRAMOD TANTI SUKHLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 29 59 167

320260505080 NANDANI KUMARI NIRAJ MAHTO MANIKA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 29 30 59 168

320260506089 SANNI KUMAR RAM BABU MAHTO VSANTI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 23 36 59 169

320260506508 RESHMI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SUDH DEVI Female 20-01-2011 30 28 58 170

320260505145 MAUSAM KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 26-02-2011 27 31 58 171

320260504050 ISHAMANI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 29 28 57 172

320260505656 SIMA BHARTI RAJESH PASWAN NILA KUMARI Female 12-09-2010 22 34 56 173

320260505616 MAUSHAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAHNI KAJAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 27 56 174

320260507683 ARYAN KUMAR SUJIT MAHTO NISHA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 25 31 56 175
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320260502056 SAKSHI KUMARI CHUNCHUN SHARMA KRANTI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 26 29 55 176

320260506543 KANHAIYA KUMAR RANJIT SHARMA DEVRANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 30 53 177

320260506242 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAMASHISH DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 34 53 178

320260502156 SAPNA KUMARI DHARAMDEV MAHTO KAVITA Female 15-05-2011 22 31 53 179

320260504095 SONI KUMARI MANTUN MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 27 25 52 180

320260505567 VIBHA KUMARI RAJENDRA MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 25 27 52 181

320260508073 KRISHNA KUMAR SURESH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 26 24 50 182

320260502400 ANJULA KUMARI GHOGHO MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 28 21 49 183

320260506482 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJEET RAJAK PINKI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 18 31 49 184

320260506072 SHRISHTI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 21-03-2012 23 25 48 185

320260502038 SUMIT KUMAR CHHOTE SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 23 23 46 186

320260508312 KRISHN KUMAR VIKASH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 25 46 187

320260505164 SASMITA KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO CHANDANI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 25 19 44 188

320260505631 ARTI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 25 43 189

320260505198 RADHA KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH SUCHITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 17 25 42 190

320260503081 PRATIGYA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 12-04-2012 11 28 39 191
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320260507415 SAMRIDHI MAHAJAN SHATRUGHNA GUPTA PRITI KUMARI Female 11-08-2012 80 63 143 1

320260504595 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Male 18-02-2012 72 58 130 2

320260505416 ASIS KUMAR PRASHANT KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 09-08-2010 69 59 128 3

320260507278 SHAGUN KUMARI SATISH KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 13-11-2011 70 55 125 4

320260502214 NANDANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 66 56 122 5

320260501597 NITU KUMARI BALRAM MAHTO RELHA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 68 52 120 6

320260505467 ASMIT RAJ RAJ KISHOR KUMAR
NIRALA SUNAINA RAY Male 23-11-2013 63 55 118 7

320260501416 MUSKAN KUMAR ARVIND YADAV ASLEKHA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 61 54 115 8

320260505501 RAVI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR TANTI SITA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 60 52 112 9

320260501630 JULI KUMARI BHARAT PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 58 54 112 10

320260506550 ARCHANA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 70 41 111 11

320260505221 HARIT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR YADAV SANJANA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 61 50 111 12

320260506431 RAHUL KUMAR RANJAN RAJAK MEERA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 53 57 110 13

320260504600 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 59 50 109 14

320260503048 SANDHIYA KUMARI JAGARNATH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 57 52 109 15

320260507034 ANKUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SEEMA KUMARI Female 24-05-2012 56 52 108 16

320260503187 PRIYESHI PRIYA KANHAIYA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 55 53 108 17

320260507137 MAUSAM KUMARI SANJEEV YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 21-12-2010 58 48 106 18

320260502255 KARINA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 61 45 106 19

320260504309 AARFA ANJUM MD NASIR JULEKHA KHATOON Female 25-05-2012 53 52 105 20

320260505432 YASHIKA KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 59 45 104 21

320260507036 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY SAH ASHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 60 44 104 22

320260505117 ANGAD KUMAR PALTAN SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 56 104 23

320260508387 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD TANTI BABITA DEVI Male 23-04-2010 51 52 103 24

320260504178 SIFAT BANO MD FEYAJ YASMIN BANO Female 17-02-2012 62 39 101 25

320260504666 JIYA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 53 48 101 26

320260504669 ARYAN KUMAR MUKHILAL YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 53 46 99 27

320260503314 AADARSH KUMAR LALAN KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 27-11-2013 57 42 99 28

320260507632 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUBODH YADAV DIPA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 52 46 98 29

320260503084 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 42 97 30

320260503216 SHIVAM KUMAR KARTIK SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 66 31 97 31

320260505262 RAVISH KUMAR PARMANAND YADAV PRABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 44 95 32

320260501251 PRIYANSHU RAJ ANIL KUMAR KUMARI SHUDHA
BHARTI Male 20-08-2011 55 39 94 33

320260507267 SHIVAM KUMAR SARVIND SAH KABITA Male 06-08-2012 45 49 94 34
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320260504276 EAMRAN NEJAM MD MINHAJ ALAM ISHRAT BANO Male 01-02-2013 49 45 94 35

320260503478 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MANOHAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 41 53 94 36

320260504403 MD TABISH HASNAIN MD SHAHID IQBAL AZRA JAMIL Male 27-01-2012 42 51 93 37

320260506178 MANISH KUMAR RAM PUKAR KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 47 46 93 38

320260502278 ANU KUMARI DINESH SAHNI SUDAMA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 52 41 93 39

320260504354 MD NASIR MD SAARJAN FATMA NURI Male 25-01-2013 48 45 93 40

320260501090 ALOK KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SAHNI SITA DEVI Male 14-12-2010 36 56 92 41

320260501230 RITIKA KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 02-10-2011 49 43 92 42

320260502074 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DASHRATH TANTI RINA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 43 49 92 43

320260501105 ADARSH KUMAR ALOK KUMAR GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 14-02-2012 45 47 92 44

320260503368 JANVI KUMARI LATE VIPIN YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 42 50 92 45

320260507708 SUDHAKAR KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR RUDA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 47 45 92 46

320260506641 SINGHAM KUMAR SABJIT YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 51 40 91 47

320260504103 RANI KUMARI MANTUN SAH SITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 37 54 91 48

320260504553 SMITA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR PODDAR SONI DEVI Female 20-07-2010 53 37 90 49

320260505546 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 53 37 90 50

320260504219 NAJRA KHATOON MD IZHAR AKBARI KHATUN Female 05-03-2012 45 45 90 51

320260503267 SONAKSHI SINHA KUMAR ARVIND NITU KUMARI Female 15-10-2012 54 36 90 52

320260508114 DOLLY KUMARI TARKESHWAR  RAY RUBA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 39 50 89 53

320260504129 AYESHA AFRIN MD ALAM LADLI BEGAM Female 04-12-2012 52 37 89 54

320260508143 SAURAV KUMAR UDAY KUMAR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 41 88 55

320260502184 LALU KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA SHUSILA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 43 45 88 56

320260502135 SAKSHI KUMARI DEVENDRA PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 33 55 88 57

320260503445 RANI KUMARI MANIK SAH RINKU DEVI Female 18-09-2012 43 45 88 58

320260505059 ROSHNI KUMRI NAVIN YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 48 40 88 59

320260505123 ABHAY KUMAR PANDAV SAH PUJA DEVI Male 26-06-2013 50 38 88 60

320260506039 PRITI KUMARI RAJKUMAR TANTI SITA DEVI Female 16-10-2010 44 41 85 61

320260505193 NISHANT KUMAR PANKAJ SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 41 85 62

320260502253 NEERAJ KUMAR DINESH DAS KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 40 45 85 63

320260502205 BISHAL KUMAR DHIRENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 49 85 64

320260505671 SONALI KUMARI RAJESH RAY MAUSAM DEVI Female 15-02-2014 40 45 85 65

320260501106 SHUBHAM KUMAR AMAL ADAV SHAVANAM DEVI Male 13-01-2012 46 37 83 66

320260503458 SUMIT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 20-01-2012 47 36 83 67

320260504654 SADHANA KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA BABY DEVI Female 13-02-2012 49 34 83 68

320260505295 ANNUPRIYA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 48 35 83 69

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 133  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: SAHEBPUR KAMAL

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260504289 MALALA SAZIYA MD MUKHLISUR RAHMAN RASHDA ANJUM Female 18-10-2012 48 35 83 70

320260504156 AFIYA ALI MD BABAR ALI RIZWANA YASMIN Female 02-12-2013 40 43 83 71

320260503004 RUPAM KUMARI HARISHANKAR SINGH RINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 72

320260507282 SURAJ KUMAR SATISH TANTI SUDHA DEVI Male 29-06-2012 40 41 81 73

320260505124 KHUSHI KUMARI PANDAV SAH PUJA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 43 37 80 74

320260506661 FAIZA SAJIDA AHMAD ANGURI BEGAM Female 03-04-2012 41 39 80 75

320260505192 BHARTI KUMARI PANKAJ SARMA AMRITA KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 38 42 80 76

320260506283 SONALI KUMARI RAMCHRITRA SAH RITU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 42 38 80 77

320260501757 RITIK RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA GUNJAN DEVI Male 18-12-2012 38 42 80 78

320260502111 SATYAM KUMAR DEEPAK RAY SITA DEVI Male 09-08-2013 44 36 80 79

320260504143 SADIKA PRAWEEN MD ASHF MAHJABI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 43 36 79 80

320260503342 ANSHU KUMAR LALIT YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 32 47 79 81

320260505427 AYUSHI RANI PRAVIN KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 44 35 79 82

320260504434 REHAN ALI MD WALI ULLAH ZEBA YASMIN Male 01-11-2012 34 45 79 83

320260503238 AYUSH KUMAR KISHOR YQDAV BECHANI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 44 35 79 84

320260507351 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAMBU SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 42 37 79 85

320260504470 ANKIT KUMAR MEGHAN SAH RUBI DEVI Male 13-10-2013 36 43 79 86

320260501768 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 40 38 78 87

320260504550 ARZOO NISHAD MOHAMMED RAHMAT NASIBA KHATUN Female 15-06-2012 41 37 78 88

320260507194 RISHU RAJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR LAVLI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 41 37 78 89

320260505505 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJA KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI MITRA Male 07-10-2012 36 42 78 90

320260501722 AYUSH KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR SHASHIKALA KUMARI Male 23-02-2013 39 39 78 91

320260504540 RAHET KHATOON MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD NURJAHAN KHATUN Female 27-03-2012 42 35 77 92

320260506121 SHRISHI MAMAN RAM KUMAR MANNU DEVI Male 04-10-2012 37 40 77 93

320260507082 NEELI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR RAJAK KANCHAN KUMARI Female 30-12-2011 34 42 76 94

320260506182 SOHANI KUMARI RAM SAH RUKMINI DEVI Female 16-09-2013 43 33 76 95

320260501705 KUNDAN KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 36 75 96

320260504054 PUSHPA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 31 43 74 97

320260501699 HARIOM KUMAR BIPIN YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 15-01-2012 40 33 73 98

320260501014 FARHIN KHATOON ABDUL WAHID ZAINAB KHATOON Female 09-05-2012 36 37 73 99

320260502313 KHUSHI KUMARI FAUDAR YADAV PREMLATA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 34 39 73 100

320260507584 SWATI KUMARI SUBODH  RAJAK BINDU DEVI Female 18-08-2012 39 34 73 101

320260501425 PUJA KUMARI ASHOK DAS MIRA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 35 37 72 102

320260501690 VIVEK KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Male 09-10-2012 37 35 72 103

320260507692 SONALI KUMARI SULENDAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 32 71 104
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320260504525 CHANDNI KHATOON MOHAMMAD KALIL MUNNI KHATOON Female 26-10-2012 36 35 71 105

320260506697 SHANTHINI SANJAY DAS MARNI DEVI Female 28-08-2011 38 32 70 106

320260508188 SUMIT KUMAR UMESH TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 34 36 70 107

320260506019 RINA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO ASMITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 39 31 70 108

320260505473 VINA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ASMITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 38 32 70 109

320260501545 SONAM KUMARI BABLU SUNGH MANGO DEVI Female 01-02-2013 29 41 70 110

320260502136 TANUJA BHARTI DEVENDRA PODDAR RANJU DEVI Female 30-09-2013 35 35 70 111

320260506522 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT MALAKAR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 28 69 112

320260505169 MULK RAJ ANAND PANKAJ PANDIT MIRA KUMARI Male 08-11-2012 46 23 69 113

320260501448 DOLI KUMARI ASHOK RAI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 29 68 114

320260508057 RITESH KUMAR SURENDRA SAH VINA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 37 31 68 115

320260505453 RAJEEV KUMAR RADHE KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 14-07-2012 38 30 68 116

320260504484 SHYAM KUMAR MITHILESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 22-08-2012 34 34 68 117

320260502178 RITIKA GUPTA DHARMENDRA SAH PUJA KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 27 41 68 118

320260503152 ASHISH KUMAR KAILASH SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 32 36 68 119

320260505699 ANSH RAJ RAJIV KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 28 40 68 120

320260508315 SUSHANT NAYAN VIKASH YADAV ALKA DEVI Male 17-03-2013 45 23 68 121

320260506442 KOMAL KUMARI RANJEET DAS PINKI DEVI Female 18-03-2013 40 28 68 122

320260504736 PAWAN KUMAR NANDKISHOR PASWAN KRISHANA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 41 26 67 123

320260504536 SAMMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUSTAQ HAZARA KHATOON Female 01-09-2011 32 34 66 124

320260503102 DILKHUSH KUMAR JITENDRA DAS NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 36 66 125

320260504686 RAVIRAJ KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT ASHA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 34 32 66 126

320260502498 KESHAV KUMAR HARINANDAN YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 32 66 127

320260501220 NIKESH KUMAR AMOD YADAV JYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 41 66 128

320260501292 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL SAH HEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 32 34 66 129

320260504384 ALEEZA PRAWEEN MD SANOVAR ALAM SULTANA KHATOON Female 25-05-2012 30 35 65 130

320260502232 RAMESH KUMAR DILIP SAH BABITA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 33 32 65 131

320260502463 ANSHU KUMARI HARDEO TANTI PINKI DEVI Female 13-11-2011 27 37 64 132

320260504694 PANDAV KUMAR MUNNA TANTI MEGHNI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 24 40 64 133

320260505025 SUSMITA KUMARI NARSING DAS RANI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 30 33 63 134

320260506029 TANISHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH BOBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 34 63 135

320260506142 SANTOSHI KUMARI RAM LALAN RAI KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-01-2013 37 26 63 136

320260501329 PREM KUMAR ANURUDDHA PANDIT JANKI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 31 31 62 137

320260501636 BHASKAR KUMAR BHIM SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 21 41 62 138

320260504526 MOHAMMAD TABARAK MOHAMMAD KALIM SAHJADI KHATOON Male 01-04-2012 27 34 61 139
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320260503274 PALLAVI KUMARI KUNDAN DAS KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 21-07-2012 37 24 61 140

320260504098 VIVEK KUMAR MANTUN PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 14-12-2012 30 31 61 141

320260504239 KAHKASA TABASUM MD KALAM MOSARRAT PERWEEN Female 05-09-2013 31 30 61 142

320260503459 VISHAL KUMAR MANISH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 34 26 60 143

320260504405 UMME MAWAD MD SHAHNEWAJ SURAIYA PERWEEN Female 01-09-2011 24 36 60 144

320260507545 JYOTI KUMARI SINTU KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 38 21 59 145

320260506058 GOPI KUMAR RAJU SAH RUBY DEVI Male 25-08-2012 27 32 59 146

320260507181 NITISH KUMAR SANTOSH JHA ANJALI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 26 32 58 147

320260504186 SHAHJADI KHATOON MD GULAM JAILASH KHATOON Female 04-09-2011 29 29 58 148

320260505317 SONU KUMAR PINKU TANTI RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 25 33 58 149

320260501589 AADITY KUMAR BALKRISHNA YADAV GANITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 32 26 58 150

320260506292 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SANGITA KUNARI Female 15-03-2013 29 29 58 151

320260505513 KUNAL KUMAR RAJA TANTI SALTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 29 57 152

320260503197 RUPALI KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV BINITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 30 27 57 153

320260501348 ANNU KUMARI ARJUN SAH NILAM DEVI Female 10-05-2012 21 35 56 154

320260503359 SONAKCHI KUMARI LATE PRAMOD RAY LALITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 27 28 55 155

320260506705 TOSTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 21-02-2013 25 30 55 156

320260505121 OM KUMAR PANDA YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 08-12-2012 26 26 52 157

320260502175 SONAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY BILKISH BEGAM Female 15-06-2013 21 31 52 158

320260505225 SURUCHI KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 24-02-2012 23 27 50 159

320260507345 KAJAL KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV NITU DEVI Female 22-07-2012 22 28 50 160

320260504066 MEGHA RANI MANOJ TANTI AARATI KUMARI Female 04-10-2010 15 34 49 161

320260505043 AADRASH KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR PINKU DEVI Male 28-08-2012 30 19 49 162

320260504580 MAYANK RAJ MRITYUNJAY KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 24 23 47 163

320260506682 MUSKAN KUMARI SANDEEP  YADAV NEETU DEV Female 28-09-2013 22 25 47 164

320260502462 SADAF ANJUM HAIDAR UDDIN BIBI MEHANI KHATOON Male 02-08-2012 20 23 43 165

320260502330 SONU KUMAR GAJENDRA SINGH REENA DEVI Male 16-10-2010 14 28 42 166

320260506571 RAJA KUMAR RAUSHAN PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 20 21 41 167
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320260505082 RAJA KUMAR NIRAJ YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 71 52 123 1

320260503497 MEDHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 18-07-2013 64 49 113 2

320260506660 SAKSHI KUMARI SAJAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 57 54 111 3

320260501679 KOMAL KUMARI BINOD YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 60 49 109 4

320260502372 SNEHA KUMARI GANPAT SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 55 47 102 5

320260507157 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI Male 17-01-2013 56 46 102 6

320260507060 MADHU KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SWEETY DEVI Female 28-02-2010 41 54 95 7

320260501753 SUMAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 15-11-2013 49 45 94 8

320260502487 SONI KUMARI HARERAM YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 51 42 93 9

320260505484 MANGAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MEHTA BUDHANI DEVI Male 10-03-2010 43 48 91 10

320260505526 SURAJ KUMAR RAJARAM TANTI PUJA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 46 45 91 11

320260505094 NAINA KUMARI NIRO CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 31-03-2013 55 36 91 12

320260505259 SIMA KUMARI PARASH YADAV SITA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 45 44 89 13

320260506096 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM BHAJAN YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 38 88 14

320260502486 PALLAVI KUMARI HARERAM YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 23-04-2011 48 39 87 15

320260505057 ABHIMANYU KUMAR NAVIN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 41 87 16

320260504710 ANKESH KUMAR MURARI YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 12-06-2011 39 47 86 17

320260501446 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 45 41 86 18

320260506259 RAGINI KUMARI RAMBABU RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 14-06-2014 38 48 86 19

320260506046 SONI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 31-01-2013 40 45 85 20

320260501173 NISHU KUMARI AMARJIT YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 37 83 21

320260502456 ANUPAM KUMARI GULAB YADAV JYOTI DEVI Female 12-05-2013 40 42 82 22

320260502029 RUCHI KUMARI CHANSI MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 39 42 81 23

320260503470 PIYUSH RAJ MANJESH KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Male 01-03-2011 35 45 80 24

320260507257 SUMAN KUMAR SARJAN SAW SIROMANI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 52 28 80 25

320260507183 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 21-02-2013 32 48 80 26

320260501552 SITTU KUMAR BABLU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-05-2012 32 46 78 27

320260502080 SONALI KUMARI DAYANAND YADAV SAVITA KUMARI Female 03-03-2012 35 41 76 28

320260501633 RAM NARAYAN KUMAR BHIKHARI MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 12-05-2009 37 38 75 29

320260506112 MUNNI KUMARI RAM KHELAVAN YADAV NITU DEVI Female 26-05-2011 36 38 74 30

320260501612 SONAMATI KUMARI BAMBAM VIND SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 39 73 31

320260503388 RANI KUMARI LUKHO SAH RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 32

320260507527 SMRITI THAKUR SIKANDAR THAKUR PHUL DEVI Female 13-07-2012 43 29 72 33

320260502403 RAKESH KUMAR GHULTAN YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 30-12-2010 34 37 71 34

320260507344 GUNJAN KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 35
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320260502206 SATYAM KUMAR DHIRENDRA YADAV NISHA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 30 41 71 36

320260506501 UJALA KUMARI RANJEET YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-04-2012 32 37 69 37

320260505503 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV MALA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 31 36 67 38

320260501463 SONALI KUMARI ASHOK SAW SAJNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 40 66 39

320260507401 LOVELY KUMARI SHASHI SINGH PINKU DEVI Female 15-10-2011 30 34 64 40

320260504681 MANVI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 07-07-2013 31 32 63 41

320260505200 NISHA KUMARI PANKAJ TANTI RANJAN DEVI Female 22-05-2011 23 35 58 42

320260506643 SONAKSHI KUMARI SACHIDANAND YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 26 31 57 43

320260503180 ADRASH KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 24-01-2013 24 33 57 44

320260507548 UJALA KUMARI SIPAHI KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 20 36 56 45

320260503170 AMAN KUMAR KAMLESH YADAV USHA DEVI Male 30-12-2010 23 32 55 46

320260506628 VANDANA KUMARI RUDAL MAHTO RUBIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 47

320260505411 RUPESH KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV LALMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 20 29 49 48

320260507566 KHUSHBU KUMARI SONELAL THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 25 22 47 49
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320260507276 ADITYA RAJ SATISH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 16-04-2013 81 64 145 1

320260501043 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SAH ANJALI DEVI Male 21-07-2011 80 64 144 2

320260507176 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 74 68 142 3

320260508025 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 72 69 141 4

320260505354 SANGAM KUMAR PRADIP PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 78 63 141 5

320260506410 DEV BHARDWAJ RANDHIR KUMAR TANU DEVI Male 22-01-2012 76 63 139 6

320260504460 RESHMI KHATOON MD.NASIR AJMERI KHATOON Female 28-12-2012 79 60 139 7

320260506068 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 09-09-2012 78 59 137 8

320260501490 KOMAL KUMARI AVINASH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 75 61 136 9

320260507343 ASTHA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SONI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 76 60 136 10

320260501088 AMRITA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PATHAK KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 21-06-2012 81 50 131 11

320260501339 ANSHU BHARTI CHAURASIYA ARJUN MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2011 61 69 130 12

320260506159 JYOTI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 70 60 130 13

320260506669 VISHAL KUMAR SAKALDEV MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 74 56 130 14

320260504297 MD MARUF MD MUSTAK SULTANA PARWIN Male 15-08-2012 72 57 129 15

320260501001 AAYUSHI KUMARI  PAPPU DAS AMRITA DEVI Female 08-12-2009 67 61 128 16

320260503075 MANKHUSH KUMAR JAY JAY RAM MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 72 56 128 17

320260507508 SHIVAM KUMAR SHYAM SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 71 57 128 18

320260507379 SHATRUGHAN KUMAR SHANKAR SAH SAROJNI DEVI Male 17-07-2012 73 54 127 19

320260502300 PUJA KUMARI DIPAK MAHTO AABHA DEVI Female 21-01-2011 65 61 126 20

320260505607 ANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DAS VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 71 55 126 21

320260507130 NISHANT RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR SUMAN MAMTA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 70 55 125 22

320260506351 RAMKRISHN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 69 55 124 23

320260501062 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AJAY RAY MADHU KUMARI Female 12-01-2012 68 56 124 24

320260507297 RAKIBA BANO MD SHAHARYAR AHMAD MUNIRA KHATOON Female 25-05-2009 75 48 123 25

320260506235 ADITYA KUMAR RAMANUJ CHAUDHARY SHIPRA KUMARI Male 04-02-2012 69 54 123 26

320260506634 AASHISH KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Male 22-04-2012 68 53 121 27

320260502095 VIKASH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 23-10-2012 62 56 118 28

320260501060 SAKSHI KUMARI AJAY RAM RUBI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 58 59 117 29

320260504288 ASIYA PRAVEEN MD MUBARAK ZINAT PRAVEEN Female 22-01-2011 60 56 116 30

320260503481 SABNAM KUMARI MANOJ  SAHNI RANJAN DEVI Female 03-07-2011 63 53 116 31

320260505036 JYOTI KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR KHUSHBU  DEVI Male 10-12-2012 64 52 116 32

320260502387 PIYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM SINGH GULSHAN KUMARI Male 11-07-2013 65 51 116 33

320260502324 SHRISHTI KUMARI FULO MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 58 57 115 34

320260506361 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAMPRIT YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 65 50 115 35
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320260508196 SAKSHI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 59 55 114 36

320260505150 SHRISTY PANKAJ KUMAR RAI SURUCHI DEVI Female 31-07-2010 65 48 113 37

320260506228 PARWATI KUMARI RAMANAND RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 61 51 112 38

320260501372 NIRAJ PODDAR ARUN PODDAR SANGITA DEVI Male 17-11-2010 39 73 112 39

320260504615 BIKKI KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SUBHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 49 112 40

320260504386 MOHAMMAD SHAD ALAM MD SARFARAJ ALAM ZINAT PRAWEEN Male 14-05-2011 64 48 112 41

320260503422 PIHU KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 65 47 112 42

320260506711 SAMRAT YADAV SANJAY KUMAR RAY ASHA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 63 49 112 43

320260504559 ANKESH KUMAR MOHAN PASWAN CHANDNI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 64 47 111 44

320260501716 SHIVAM KUMAR BITTU KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-04-2012 49 62 111 45

320260501510 SATYAMANI KUMAR BABLU KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 14-04-2012 59 52 111 46

320260501072 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA PHUL KUMARI Female 15-07-2012 62 49 111 47

320260507203 AADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA PUSPA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 58 52 110 48

320260508040 HEMANT KUMAR SURENDAR SHARMA SADHNA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 65 45 110 49

320260501415 VIVEK KUMAR ARVIND SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 49 109 50

320260505506 SRISHTI RAJ RAJA KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 29-03-2012 56 53 109 51

320260507204 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PANDIT HEMANTI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 61 48 109 52

320260502220 KHUSHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH LATE ANITA  DEVI Female 04-03-2013 64 45 109 53

320260501486 AARUSHI KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 16-08-2013 54 55 109 54

320260503312 DIVYANSH RAJ LALAN BIHARI SINGH SANJU DEVU Male 14-11-2013 55 54 109 55

320260505444 ANKUSH KUMAR PREM RAY HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 55 53 108 56

320260506689 ANKITA KUMARI SANJAY BHAGAT KIRAN DEVI Female 30-08-2012 56 52 108 57

320260504441 SALEHEEN AMBER MD. BAKHTIYAR AHMAD JARIN AMBAR Female 02-03-2013 59 49 108 58

320260506417 AYUSH RANJAN RANDHIR PANDIT KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 09-05-2013 60 48 108 59

320260508351 JYOTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SHIV KUMARI Female 01-06-2013 58 50 108 60

320260506463 SIDDHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA KANCHAN MISHRA Female 16-09-2011 58 49 107 61

320260507705 GAURAV BHARDWAZ SUMANT KUMAR NITOO DEVI Male 25-11-2011 58 49 107 62

320260505260 KARUNA SHARMA PARDESHI SHARMA BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 47 107 63

320260506432 PRITI KUMARI RANJAN RAM PUJA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 58 48 106 64

320260503104 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 14-05-2011 60 46 106 65

320260507391 CHANCHAL KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR TUNNI DEVI Female 16-07-2012 55 51 106 66

320260501161 ASHWIN KUMAR AMARJIT KUMAR SITA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 62 44 106 67

320260506357 KARINA KUMARI RAMPREET SAHNI SONIA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 56 49 105 68

320260508146 LIZA KUMARI UDAY MAHTO AARTI DEVI Female 30-01-2012 55 50 105 69

320260507002 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY MAHATO SANJU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 55 50 105 70
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320260504081 NIKHIL KUMAR MANTOSH JHA RUPAM DEVI Male 07-12-2012 58 47 105 71

320260501465 NIDHI KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA SONI SHARMA Female 07-11-2012 63 41 104 72

320260506601 KANCHAN KUMARI RAVISANKAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2013 57 47 104 73

320260505213 ROSHANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 25-08-2013 60 44 104 74

320260502180 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH GITA DEVI Male 25-06-2011 55 48 103 75

320260504367 JANNATI KHATUN MD SAJJAD TABASSUM KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 57 46 103 76

320260502377 MAHI KUMARI GAURAV KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 10-01-2012 57 46 103 77

320260508039 ADITYA RAJ SURENDAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 58 45 103 78

320260501219 ROSHANI KUMARI AMOD SAHANI MITA KUMARI Female 22-01-2013 52 51 103 79

320260504090 ANNU BHARTI MANTUN KUMAR INDU KUMARI Female 20-09-2013 60 43 103 80

320260504299 RABIYA KHATUN MD MUSTAKIM SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 49 53 102 81

320260501059 HARSH KUMAR AJAY RAJAK ANITA DEVI Male 23-04-2011 48 54 102 82

320260508274 SHILPI KUMARI VIJAY RAY NISHA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 58 44 102 83

320260508301 ADARSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 52 50 102 84

320260504225 SUMAIYA PRAVEEN MD JAFIR IFAT ANJUM Female 03-08-2012 62 40 102 85

320260502142 PIYUSH RAJ DEVNANDAN THAKUR BABY DEVI Male 21-11-2013 57 45 102 86

320260506015 NANDINI RAJKUMAR MAHATO RUKMANI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 49 52 101 87

320260503019 SARSWATI KUMARI HIRALAL TANTI VEENA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 53 48 101 88

320260508377 MAHARANI KUMARI VINOD SAH RUNA DEVI Female 06-10-2009 58 42 100 89

320260506008 ARYAN KUMAR RAJKAPOOR MAHTO SONI KUMARI Male 05-05-2011 45 55 100 90

320260502039 AMAN KUMAR CHHOTU MAHATO KAJAL DEVI Male 31-08-2011 60 40 100 91

320260506186 ANSHU KUMARI RAM SEVAK MAHATO SANGEETA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 52 48 100 92

320260504230 MD TAUSEEF ALAM MD JALAL UDDIN AKBAR SHAHZADI KHATUN Male 08-06-2012 51 49 100 93

320260502326 GAURI KUMARI FULO PANDIT RESHMA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 53 47 100 94

320260504080 PANKHURI KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 15-03-2013 51 49 100 95

320260507706 ANUBHAVI KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 24-03-2013 49 51 100 96

320260507603 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBODH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 20-11-2011 50 49 99 97

320260501083 CHULBUL KUMARI AJIT KUMAR JUHI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 48 51 99 98

320260504396 MD EHTESAM MD SHAHABUDDIN ANJANA KHATOON Male 09-09-2012 56 43 99 99

320260501247 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 56 43 99 100

320260501155 SHWETA KUMARI AMARJEET SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 47 52 99 101

320260506132 AAKRITI KUMARI RAM KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 09-07-2012 54 44 98 102

320260506455 KOMAL RANJEET KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Female 20-07-2012 55 43 98 103

320260506103 GURIYA KUMARI RAM DULAR KEWAT BIBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 55 43 98 104

320260504712 GOPAL KUMAR MURARI YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-01-2013 58 40 98 105
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320260501160 ADITYA KUMAR RAJA AMARJIT KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Male 23-01-2013 58 40 98 106

320260505454 PUJA KUMARI RADHE SHYAM
CHAURASIA BUDHO DEVI Female 30-01-2012 45 52 97 107

320260506164 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR RAM PRAVESH PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 54 43 97 108

320260505695 PALAK KUMARI RAJESHVARNATH JHA JITU KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 52 45 97 109

320260505097 SIDHI KUMARI NITESH CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 06-06-2013 46 51 97 110

320260507321 VASANT KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 49 96 111

320260507206 SHARIKA RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR RAI PINKI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 48 48 96 112

320260507618 NANDANI KUMARI SUBODH SAH BIBHA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 55 41 96 113

320260505702 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 46 50 96 114

320260501767 VARSHA KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 46 96 115

320260504018 SONALI KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 55 41 96 116

320260507465 SHAVNAM KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 53 42 95 117

320260507228 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 29-07-2009 51 43 94 118

320260502100 KHUSHI KUMARI DEEPAK MAHTO RAJ KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 51 43 94 119

320260507227 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH RAJAK RANJANA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 46 48 94 120

320260501238 ANISHA KUMARI ANANDI SAH ANITA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 50 44 94 121

320260506608 ROSHANI KUMARI RITESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 43 94 122

320260507513 BRIJ MOHAN KUMAR SHYAMDEV RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 47 47 94 123

320260504404 TAMANNA PARWEEN MD SHAHJAD TABBASSUM PARWEEN Female 04-12-2012 48 46 94 124

320260505502 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR TIWARI VINA DEVI Male 08-04-2013 55 39 94 125

320260505583 AASHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 47 47 94 126

320260506050 RISHAV RAJ RAJU DAS NEETOO KUMARI Male 19-09-2013 52 42 94 127

320260505611 RAJU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 57 36 93 128

320260504507 MOHAMMAD JAMSHED MOHAMMAD AINUL SHABNAM KHATUN Male 11-11-2011 56 37 93 129

320260501741 BANTI KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 04-01-2012 47 46 93 130

320260507717 NIRMALA KUMARI SUNIL DAS RINA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 50 43 93 131

320260504254 MD ARIF MD KISMAT SABRUN KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 50 42 92 132

320260501359 GOLU KUMAR ARUN CHAUDHRY RITA DEVI Male 12-04-2010 33 59 92 133

320260508241 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR ANJU LALITA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 54 38 92 134

320260508174 PRATIBHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 20-10-2011 53 39 92 135

320260507219 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT PAMPAM DEVI Female 26-11-2011 47 45 92 136

320260504106 SAKSHI KUMARI MANTUN YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 49 43 92 137

320260504015 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 08-09-2012 46 46 92 138

320260505348 MAHI PODDAR PRADEEP KUMAR NISHU DEVI Female 07-02-2013 46 46 92 139
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320260501671 AKSHAY KUMAR BINOD KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 30-09-2013 42 50 92 140

320260501783 ANANYA KUMARI CHANDAN ROY POONAM DEVI Female 05-04-2011 46 45 91 141

320260501028 MUNNI KUMARI ADRASH KUMAR SAH DOLI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 47 44 91 142

320260505540 RADHA RANI RAJEEV KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-08-2011 48 43 91 143

320260506049 KIRAN KUMARI RAJU DAS RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 37 91 144

320260507333 SATI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH GAYTRI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 42 49 91 145

320260501627 GOVIND RAJ BHANU KUMAR TUNNI KUMARI Male 13-09-2012 46 45 91 146

320260504390 FAIZA FATMA MD SEHRAN RAHMAT KHATOON Female 07-06-2010 49 41 90 147

320260508061 SAKSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 47 90 148

320260501528 AADARSH KUMAR BABLU RAY CHANDA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 48 42 90 149

320260503038 SHIVANI KUMARI INDRAMANI CHAURASIYA LALITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 49 41 90 150

320260505507 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJA KUMAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 05-02-2012 43 47 90 151

320260507314 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHAMBHU PARSHAD
SINGH MANDAVI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 50 40 90 152

320260501654 OM KUMAR BHUVANESHVAR KUMAR MALA KUMARI Male 04-09-2012 42 48 90 153

320260506640 AMAN KUMAR SABAL SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 29-04-2011 49 40 89 154

320260501276 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 23-06-2011 49 40 89 155

320260504517 MOHAMMAD MONAJEER MOHAMMAD INTAJ SHAHANA BEGAM Male 24-06-2011 47 42 89 156

320260504464 SANA SAHEEN MD.SALAUDDIN SABRA SAHEEN Female 01-11-2011 45 44 89 157

320260501559 RAKHI KUMARI BABU SAHEB RAM RITA DEVI Female 13-11-2011 37 52 89 158

320260502308 DIVYANK RAJ DULARCHAND KUMAR BHARTI DEVI Male 21-10-2012 50 39 89 159

320260507012 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 15-10-2013 53 36 89 160

320260501677 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BINOD SAH RANI DEVI Male 20-11-2013 50 39 89 161

320260507313 LAXMI KUMARI SHAMBHU PARSHAD
SINGH MANDAVI DEVI Female 14-12-2013 44 45 89 162

320260506475 GANGESH KUMAR RANJEET PANDIT RENUKA DEVI Male 09-04-2010 46 42 88 163

320260503370 MUSKAN KUMARI LAXMAN MAHTO MALA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 51 37 88 164

320260503456 SANVI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 22-06-2012 37 51 88 165

320260504545 AAFRIN KHATUN MOHAMMAD SHAHID SAMINA KHATOON Female 07-07-2012 44 44 88 166

320260501234 SWATI KUMARI AMRESH SINGH GAURI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 40 48 88 167

320260501271 CHHOTI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO SINTU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 47 41 88 168

320260506633 RIYA KUMARI RUPAM RAM LALO DEVI Female 21-12-2012 53 35 88 169

320260501638 SIDDHI KUMARI BHOLA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 47 41 88 170

320260501299 SITAL KUMARI ANIL SAHNI RUKMINI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 49 38 87 171

320260507324 DEVRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 44 43 87 172

320260501037 ABHINAV KUMAR JADEJA AJAY JADEJA MAMA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 45 42 87 173
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320260504378 KHUSHNUDA KHATUN MD SAMSHUL HAQUE RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 02-05-2013 47 40 87 174

320260502347 DIPIKA KUMARI GANESH SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 25-01-2014 50 37 87 175

320260501016 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-11-2010 42 44 86 176

320260506056 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJU RAY SUKHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 34 86 177

320260504659 SONAL KUMARI MUKESH SINGH VANDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 42 86 178

320260502152 HIMANSHU RAJ DHANMANT KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Male 25-08-2011 39 47 86 179

320260507211 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 49 37 86 180

320260502013 RAJNANDANI KUMARI CHANDRADEV RAM RUNA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 56 30 86 181

320260501225 ARYA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH BABLI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 42 44 86 182

320260502382 LAKSHYA RAJ GAUTAM KUMAR KUMARI KHUSHBU Male 04-01-2012 49 37 86 183

320260506362 RUPA KUMARI RAMPUKAR  MAHTO MAMATA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 46 40 86 184

320260504560 IDEAL KUMAR MOHAN PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Male 22-12-2012 46 40 86 185

320260507549 AMRITA KUMARI SIT KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 46 40 86 186

320260504419 RUKSHAR KHATUN MD SIKANDER SAJDA KHATOON Female 15-08-2010 40 45 85 187

320260504267 MD MAHBOOB MD MAKSUD ISHRAT KHATUN Male 31-03-2011 44 41 85 188

320260506536 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJIT RAY NUTAN DEVI Female 05-03-2012 47 38 85 189

320260504389 SABINA KHATUN MD SAVIR SHABANA KHATOON Female 30-05-2012 50 35 85 190

320260501758 PUNITA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 28-06-2012 41 44 85 191

320260505457 SAKSHI KUMARI RADHESHYAM MAHTO NITU DEVI Female 21-12-2012 43 42 85 192

320260502128 PUSHKAR KUMAR DEV KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 31-01-2013 44 41 85 193

320260502380 ANURAG KUMAR GAURISHANKAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-08-2013 44 41 85 194

320260503305 MANISHA KUMARI LAL BABU CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 08-09-2010 42 42 84 195

320260501311 KARISHMA KUMARI ANIL YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 31-08-2011 40 44 84 196

320260503026 SRISHTI KUMARI INDAL SAHANI SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 50 34 84 197

320260507077 ROSHNI KUMARI SANJEET CHAUDHARY RUBY DEVI Female 08-12-2011 50 34 84 198

320260505271 ANAMIKA KUMARI PARVEEN SAH RADHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 44 40 84 199

320260506388 DIVYA KUMARI RAMUDAY SHARMA SARSWATI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 46 38 84 200

320260505086 AYUSH KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SUMAN DEVI Male 19-01-2013 42 42 84 201

320260502250 NEHA KUMARI DINESH CHAUSARASIA NILAM DEVI Female 21-01-2012 44 39 83 202

320260505297 ANSIKA KUMARI PHOTO PODDAR SUDHA PODDAR Female 09-02-2012 37 46 83 203

320260505146 PRIYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 22-02-2012 42 41 83 204

320260504457 MASUMA PRAVIN MD.KAYUM KHUSBU KHATUN Female 28-05-2012 37 46 83 205

320260508370 HARSH KUMAR VINOD PANDIT REETA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 37 46 83 206

320260508346 ABHAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR NEETU KUMARI Male 30-09-2013 40 43 83 207
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320260508228 SIMRAN KUMARI VIJAY DAS SUMAN DEVI Female 12-07-2009 40 42 82 208

320260501069 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY SAHNI SARPAN DEVI Female 11-11-2010 43 39 82 209

320260502151 NIDHI KUMARI DHANJEET PANDIT SHARDA  DEVI Female 28-03-2011 43 39 82 210

320260501158 SHIVANI KUMARI AMARJEET YADAV TETRI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 44 38 82 211

320260508314 AARUHI KUMARI VIKASH SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 43 39 82 212

320260507249 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH TANTI MEENA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 36 46 82 213

320260506054 BHAWNI RAJU KUMAR SHARMA TINA SHARMA Female 05-04-2012 51 31 82 214

320260506452 ASMITA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 45 37 82 215

320260508357 YUVRAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SAH PRITY DEVI Male 12-11-2012 33 49 82 216

320260507702 SAMBHAVI KUMARI SUMAN SAURABH PREETI SINHA Female 10-03-2013 36 46 82 217

320260505338 PRITI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 24-12-2013 41 41 82 218

320260507647 ARTI KUMARI SUDHIR MAHTO KOILI DEVI Female 30-11-2010 35 46 81 219

320260501601 MANISH KUMAR BALRAM SAH PUTUL DEVI Male 08-11-2011 40 41 81 220

320260501297 VIKKI KUMAR ANIL SAH SANJU DEVI Male 02-03-2012 48 33 81 221

320260507662 ANKIT KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 38 43 81 222

320260505685 ANANYA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Female 28-04-2012 38 43 81 223

320260503281 ANKIT KUMAR KUNDAN MALAKAR RUPA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 46 35 81 224

320260504168 AYSHA KHATUN MD EHRAR SHAMMA PRAVEEN Female 17-07-2012 44 37 81 225

320260501748 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 05-12-2010 35 45 80 226

320260508078 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 43 37 80 227

320260506371 ANITA KUMARI RAMRATAN SAHANI RAMO DEVI Female 31-10-2011 46 34 80 228

320260501170 PRINCE KUMAR AMARJIT SHARMA ASMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 38 80 229

320260507727 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KUMARI SHAKUNTALA Female 01-01-2012 46 34 80 230

320260505065 KHUSHI KUMARI NEERAJ THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 16-02-2012 48 32 80 231

320260502460 SATYA RAJ GURAKESH KUMAR MRIDULA KUMARI Male 15-03-2012 39 41 80 232

320260502483 CHHOTI KUMARI HARERAM SINGH KRANTI DEVI Female 04-05-2013 38 42 80 233

320260504446 SHAGUPHEE PRAVEEN MD. JAMIL AFSANA KHATUN Female 23-12-2011 39 40 79 234

320260504495 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHUN SAH PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 38 79 235

320260507253 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV INDU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 33 46 79 236

320260507625 VISHAL KUMAR SUBODH SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 15-06-2012 36 43 79 237

320260506087 RAJU KUMAR RAM AKBAL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 27-10-2012 46 33 79 238

320260508161 VIBHUTI KUMAR UMAKANT CHAURASIA MALA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 36 43 79 239

320260507738 SONAKSHI BHARTI SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR KUMKUM DEVI Female 12-01-2013 39 40 79 240

320260503055 MUNNI KUMARI JAGDISH MAHTO KIRANDEVI Female 02-03-2010 36 42 78 241

320260501550 RAJNISH KUMAAR BABLU YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 19-05-2011 44 34 78 242
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320260502207 SATYAM KUMAR DHREERAJ KUMAR KHUSBOO DEVI Male 01-07-2011 38 40 78 243

320260503435 SAJIYA MAJHAR IMAM SHAHJAHA KHATOON Female 04-08-2011 41 37 78 244

320260501269 ANSH KUMAR ANIL MAHTO SOBHA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 40 38 78 245

320260507114 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 38 40 78 246

320260504503 MOHAMMAD AFZAL MOHAMMAD AASIF RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 06-03-2012 33 45 78 247

320260506409 JYOTI KUMARI RANDHIR KR.SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 02-06-2012 37 41 78 248

320260506067 ANUSHKA PRIYA RAKESH KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 19-10-2012 50 28 78 249

320260501084 RAGHAV KUMAR AJIT KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 37 41 78 250

320260504266 SHABANA KHATUN MD MAJNU SABRUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 37 41 78 251

320260506080 RISHI RAJ RAKESH RAUSHAN RIMA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 33 45 78 252

320260506253 ADITI KUMARI RAMAVESH JHA MEENU DEVI Female 09-02-2014 42 36 78 253

320260506474 VIVEK KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 04-04-2011 43 34 77 254

320260501702 SAMAR RAJ BIRBAL PASWAN HEENA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 39 38 77 255

320260507737 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 39 38 77 256

320260501533 KARISHMA KUMARI BABLU SAHANI BIBHA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 30 47 77 257

320260505274 RUPESHKUMAR PAVITRA RAY PAVITRA RAY PINKU DEVI Male 12-12-2011 42 35 77 258

320260505114 SUPRIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 259

320260507443 KAJAL KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 14-01-2012 37 40 77 260

320260501222 JIVTI KUMARI AMOL SAW MUNNI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 36 41 77 261

320260507744 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT NIBHA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 37 40 77 262

320260506326 KRITIKA KUMARI RAMKUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 35 42 77 263

320260503194 AMAN KUMAR KANHAIYA SONI GUNJA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 41 36 77 264

320260501600 AYUSH RAJ BALRAM PNDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 33 44 77 265

320260506219 SWATI KUMARI RAMAKANT CHAURASIA ANKI DEVI Female 09-10-2010 38 38 76 266

320260502373 PRITDARSHANI KUMARI GANPAT SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 21-06-2011 31 45 76 267

320260502197 ANURADHA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR RAGNI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 31 45 76 268

320260504523 NARGISH KHATOON MOHAMMAD JAHAGIR AASHMA KHATUN Female 01-05-2012 34 42 76 269

320260508296 SUHANI KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 38 38 76 270

320260507735 RAJ NANDAN KUMAR RAJAK SUNIL KUMAR RAJAK SANGEETA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 43 33 76 271

320260504430 NARGIS PARVEEN MD WAHID ANJUM PARVEEN Female 10-11-2012 42 34 76 272

320260502077 PRITI KUMARI DAYANAND KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 01-05-2013 37 39 76 273

320260502122 MUNNA KUMAR DEEPAK SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 08-09-2013 41 35 76 274

320260504029 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ RAM ANJU DEVI Female 30-10-2013 38 38 76 275

320260502240 MINAKSHI KUMARI DILIP TANTI MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 42 75 276

320260507610 RANJEET KUMAR SUBODH RAJAK MAMTA DEVI Male 01-12-2010 29 46 75 277
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320260501511 SUDHANSHU KUMAR BABLU KUMAR PASWAN NILU KUMARI Male 07-04-2011 45 30 75 278

320260505212 RAJNISH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 20-07-2011 38 37 75 279

320260507355 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHANKAR BHAGAT RINKU KUMARI Female 25-09-2011 37 38 75 280

320260503108 BABLEY KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SIROMANI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 36 39 75 281

320260504684 SIRISTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RAM MAMTA KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 40 35 75 282

320260508304 SANJANA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 34 41 75 283

320260501030 MD ASFAQ AFTAB ALAM KHUSHBU BAGAM Male 29-07-2012 36 39 75 284

320260501003 VED PRAKASH AAJO MAHTO MIRA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 32 43 75 285

320260501780 NAINA KUMARI CHANDAN RAM LAXMI DEVI Female 06-09-2012 38 37 75 286

320260501760 SAMBHAVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 34 41 75 287

320260506035 ANISHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH JYOTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 43 32 75 288

320260504481 ABHIRAJ KUMAR MITHILESH SAHNI NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 36 38 74 289

320260506525 PUJA KUMARI RANJIT PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 15-04-2011 35 39 74 290

320260508123 ASTUTI KUMARI TINKU SAH GUNJA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 36 38 74 291

320260502199 MAMTA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-02-2012 38 36 74 292

320260505420 PRIYA RANI PRASHANT PASWAN PUNA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 42 32 74 293

320260504455 SAHJADI KHATOON MD.ILAYS SABRAUN KHATOON Female 16-03-2012 29 45 74 294

320260507515 DRISHTI KUMARI SHYAMNANADAN MISHRA KAVITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 45 29 74 295

320260501317 ANNAPURNA KUMARI ANKAJ KUMAR DEEPMALA DEVI Female 11-04-2014 39 35 74 296

320260504338 MOHMMAD INTAKHAB MD PRAWEJ JAHANA KHATUN Male 22-11-2009 40 33 73 297

320260508320 SHALU KUMARI VIKRAM KUMAR VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 41 73 298

320260508256 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAHNI RINJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 34 73 299

320260505019 MONIKA BHARTI NARESH SAHANI SITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 39 34 73 300

320260507507 RAJVEER KUMAR SHYAM SAH POONAM DEVI Male 26-02-2012 36 37 73 301

320260502474 KRISHANA KUMAR HARERAM MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 39 34 73 302

320260507569 LUSI KUMARI SONU KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 28-06-2012 35 38 73 303

320260501725 SHIVANI KUMARI BRAMHADEV SAHANI PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 36 37 73 304

320260504332 SAKINA KHATOON MD NUR ARJUN KHATOON Female 12-11-2012 35 38 73 305

320260505541 REETU KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 41 73 306

320260508062 VANDANA KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI SANGEETA  DEVI Female 20-02-2013 37 36 73 307

320260504699 MAUSHAM KUMARI MURARI KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 09-07-2013 34 39 73 308

320260505217 ANMOL KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN SANDHYA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 30 42 72 309

320260508090 SAMITA KUMARI SURO RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 25-12-2010 42 30 72 310

320260506637 MAUSAM KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 40 72 311

320260503140 KOMAL KUMARI JOGI SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 38 34 72 312
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320260506266 DURGA KUMARI RAMBABU YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 41 31 72 313

320260504702 GAURAV RAJ MURARI MAHTO SHOBHA RANI Male 17-02-2013 41 31 72 314

320260508343 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD CHAURASIYA SARITA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 33 39 72 315

320260502252 LAKSHMI KUMARI DINESH DAS KLAVATI DEVI Female 19-07-2010 36 35 71 316

320260504537 NOOR AFIYA MOHAMMAD NAHID NIKHAT PRAVEEN Female 18-03-2011 40 31 71 317

320260507252 SHRUTI SAMYA SANTOSH YADAV NIBHA RANI Female 04-04-2011 31 40 71 318

320260505704 RUPAM KUMARI RAJIV MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Female 04-05-2011 39 32 71 319

320260505538 NAVYA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 40 31 71 320

320260506421 ANSH  KUMAR RANGNATH  KUMAR SURUCHI DEVI Male 19-02-2012 35 36 71 321

320260504617 RADHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH BOBY DEVI Female 12-08-2012 29 42 71 322

320260501507 SONALI KUMARI BABLU DAS BABITA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 39 32 71 323

320260503257 ROCKY KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SAH SHILPA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 21 50 71 324

320260507442 AAYUKTI KUMARI SHIVBACHAN MALAKAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 03-02-2013 37 34 71 325

320260501709 RAGANI KUMARI BIRJU ROY REKHA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 34 37 71 326

320260504631 ANURAG KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 30-04-2013 28 43 71 327

320260506607 BHOLU KUMAR RITESH KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 33 70 328

320260506680 KHUSHI KUMARI SAMPATI SAW RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 46 70 329

320260504627 KALYANI KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 36 34 70 330

320260501309 KRANTI KUMARI ANIL THAKUR REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 44 70 331

320260508408 MANAV KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 23 47 70 332

320260507079 ANKIT KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 27-05-2012 32 38 70 333

320260505440 ANIKET KUMAR PREM KUMAR SAH BEBI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 38 32 70 334

320260505189 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ SAH FULKUMARI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 39 31 70 335

320260504121 URUJ FATMA KHATUN MD AHMED SITARA KHATOON Female 23-01-2013 32 38 70 336

320260501649 MADHU KUMARI BHUPAN PASWAN RUKO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 36 69 337

320260502317 PRATIBHA KUMARI FUDO PASWAN PUSPLATA KUMARI Female 18-05-2011 29 40 69 338

320260507477 PRINCE KUMAR SHRAVAN SAH SONI DEVI Male 19-05-2011 31 38 69 339

320260504195 JAINAV KHATOON MD HASRAT JEENAT PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 340

320260506412 RISHAV KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR SAH RAKHI KUMARI Male 05-11-2012 37 32 69 341

320260504724 SANNU KUMARI NAND KISHOR SHARMA LUTAN DEVI Female 25-01-2013 36 33 69 342

320260505508 RANI KUMARI RAJA KUMAR ROY PUNAM DEVI Female 10-03-2013 30 39 69 343

320260506095 LAXMAN KUMAR RAM BALI SAHNI ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 35 33 68 344

320260501133 NAMAN KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-10-2010 30 38 68 345

320260501034 AYUSH KUMAR AJAD KUMAR MAHTO NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 35 68 346

320260501002 ANNU KUMARI  PAPPU DAS AMRITA DEVI Female 18-01-2011 28 40 68 347
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320260502309 NIGAM KUMARI DULARCHAND PASWAN SHARMILA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 34 34 68 348

320260502177 MEGHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 32 36 68 349

320260501573 SAURABH KUMAR BAIJNATH PODAR ALKA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 35 33 68 350

320260507045 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 36 32 68 351

320260502437 AKRTI ARYA GORELAL SAHNI PAWAN KUMARI Female 23-06-2012 37 31 68 352

320260503376 ROHIT KUMAR LAXMI DAS ANITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 36 32 68 353

320260507150 ADITYA KUMAR SANJIT SAHNI SABITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 32 36 68 354

320260503034 NISHU PRIYA INDRADEV SAHNI SANJITA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 39 29 68 355

320260507255 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTU YADAV RAJMANI DEVI Female 31-03-2013 28 40 68 356

320260505633 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 11-12-2013 32 36 68 357

320260507373 ANJALI KUMARI SHANKAR RAM NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 48 67 358

320260504163 JAINAV KHATOON MD CHAND RUKSAR Female 15-12-2011 36 31 67 359

320260507651 DEVRAT KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 37 67 360

320260503307 KHUSHI KUMARI LAL BABU PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 361

320260504701 DIPA KUMARI MURARI MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 30 37 67 362

320260506671 DILKHUSH KUMAR SAKALDEV RAM SARASWATI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 36 31 67 363

320260502131 SARSWATI KUMARI DEVANAND PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 08-02-2012 28 39 67 364

320260505367 AADITYA KUMAR PRAMANAND SAH BISHEKHA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 35 32 67 365

320260502179 SMRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH MINA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 31 36 67 366

320260507247 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH BABUL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 33 67 367

320260504497 BITTU KUMAR MITHUN TANTI PARMILA DEVI Male 23-11-2010 32 34 66 368

320260508144 ANURAG KUMAR UDAY MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 35 66 369

320260504352 MOHAMMAD JAMSED MD RIYAZ JARINA KHATUN Male 03-03-2011 32 34 66 370

320260505531 GANISH KUMAR RAJDEV RAI NILAM DEVI Male 18-05-2011 32 34 66 371

320260508152 KIRAN KUMARI UDHO RAY NIRDULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 31 66 372

320260501558 DEVRAJ KUMAR BABU SAHEB PRASAD KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-05-2012 32 34 66 373

320260508245 VIVEK KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR DAS PUJA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 36 30 66 374

320260504582 AALOK KUMAR MRITYUNJAY PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 11-08-2012 29 37 66 375

320260506715 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINHA GUDIYA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 34 32 66 376

320260503100 AADARSH RAJ JITENDRA CHAURASIYA SULEKHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 33 33 66 377

320260504459 HAZRA KHATOON MD.MANSUR ASHKAN KHATOON Female 11-04-2023 35 31 66 378

320260506273 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAMBALI SAHANI AASHA DEVI Female 19-07-2010 33 32 65 379

320260503060 GAURI KUMARI JAGESHWER SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 34 65 380

320260504194 MD TASLIM MD HASNAIN RABIA KHATOON Male 22-10-2012 23 42 65 381

320260506216 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMA PASWAN PINKI FEVI Female 15-12-2012 26 39 65 382
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320260504515 SUMAIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD FAROOQ MAJTADI BEGAM Female 28-12-2012 32 33 65 383

320260507487 ABHINAV KUMAR SHRIRAM SAH ISHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 28 37 65 384

320260506672 AMAN KUMAR SAKET SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 15-04-2013 35 30 65 385

320260502113 RAVI KISHAN DEEPAK SAH SHILPI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 37 64 386

320260506498 VARSHA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 30 34 64 387

320260506450 ANCHAL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 06-01-2012 26 38 64 388

320260502445 SHIVAM KUMAR GOVIND KUMAR MEENA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 32 32 64 389

320260506520 RITU KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO SUMAN DEVI Female 06-07-2012 31 33 64 390

320260505337 ANSHIKA  KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 38 26 64 391

320260507585 MEERA KUMARI SUBODH CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 24 40 64 392

320260507425 AMIT KUMAR SHITAL SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 33 31 64 393

320260501337 SADHANA KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 19 45 64 394

320260501318 SHANTI KUMARI ANKAJ KUMAR DEEPMALA KUMARI Female 07-01-2013 31 33 64 395

320260504273 ZAINAV KHATOON MD MANJUR ALAM NAVISHA KHATOON Female 01-02-2013 29 35 64 396

320260502068 BARSHA KUMARI DASHRATH CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-09-2013 37 27 64 397

320260504031 DEEPANSHU KUMAR MANOJ RAY HILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 34 63 398

320260507412 ANKITA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN PANDIT KABITA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 31 32 63 399

320260503474 KUMKUM KUMARI MANKAR CHAUDHARY MONIKA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 28 35 63 400

320260507578 ARYAN KUMAR SRIRAM SAHNI AMITA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 32 31 63 401

320260504547 SANA AZMI MOHAMMAD TANWEER
ANSARI AKHTARI KHATUN Female 23-09-2011 30 33 63 402

320260508030 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNLI PASWAN BABITA KUMARI Female 03-05-2012 28 35 63 403

320260506238 ANNU KUMARI RAMANUJ SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 27 36 63 404

320260508175 TEJASWA KUMAR UMESH KUMAR THAKUR SALITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 25 38 63 405

320260502121 AKANKSHA KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH MUNCHUN DEVI Female 18-09-2013 33 30 63 406

320260508042 ADITYA KUMAR SURENDRA DAS SUSHILA DEVI Male 20-07-2010 29 33 62 407

320260504164 MANTASHA PRAVEEN MD CHAND RAHAT PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2011 36 26 62 408

320260501729 LAXMI KUMARI BUDHAN SINGH REENA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 30 32 62 409

320260501506 PRIYAM KUMARI BABLU DAS PHUL KUMARI Female 13-09-2011 32 30 62 410

320260503109 KESHAW KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 36 62 411

320260503288 SONAM KUMARI KUNDAN SAH SHALANI KUMARI Female 10-02-2012 34 28 62 412

320260505640 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO NILU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 25 37 62 413

320260508428 GITIKA KUMARI VISHWAJIT KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 37 25 62 414

320260508306 TRISHA BARNWAL VIKASH KUMAR BARNWAL SWETA BARNWAL Female 01-12-2012 35 27 62 415

320260503043 SAMRIN NAZ ISHATIYAK RAKMUN KHATUN Female 10-12-2012 29 33 62 416
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320260506594 RISHAB KUMAR RAVINDRA SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 13-04-2013 25 37 62 417

320260502433 PRITI KUMARI GORAKH RAY RUDO DEVI Female 01-06-2013 27 35 62 418

320260508287 PRATIBHA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 21-09-2010 29 32 61 419

320260507338 SAJAN KUMAR SHAMBHU SSH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 32 61 420

320260507155 SWETA KUMARI SANJIV CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Female 28-05-2011 25 36 61 421

320260508021 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL TANTI RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 422

320260504082 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR
THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 24 37 61 423

320260507231 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH SAH HEERA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 24 37 61 424

320260505619 SAUMYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 30 31 61 425

320260505358 SAURAV KUMAR PRADOSH KUMAR
PASWAN VINA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 36 25 61 426

320260503077 SARSWATI KUMARI JAY JAY RAM SINGH MAUSAM DEVI Female 30-12-2012 29 32 61 427

320260506436 RAJ NANDANI RANJAY KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 30-01-2013 31 30 61 428

320260501519 SANDHYA RANI BABLU MAHTO BARSHA RANI Female 06-09-2013 28 33 61 429

320260501719 KUMARI SANDHYA BRAHMA NAND KUNVAR MINA DEVI Female 12-12-2013 27 34 61 430

320260504424 SADIYA PRAVEEN MD SULTAN LADLI KHATUN Female 11-04-2011 26 34 60 431

320260504126 JINAT KHATOON MD AKBAR ASHMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 432

320260506274 BRAJESH KUMAR RAMBARAN SAHANI BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 26 34 60 433

320260503328 POONAM KUMARI LALAN SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 26 34 60 434

320260504485 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHLESH MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 27 33 60 435

320260507319 KISHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY MUNIYA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 32 28 60 436

320260501557 SWETA KUMARI BABU SAHEB KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 23 37 60 437

320260501461 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 23 37 60 438

320260502432 KHUSHI KUMARI GORAKH RAY SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 36 59 439

320260502346 NILAM KUMARI GANESH RAY SANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 28 59 440

320260506542 ANJALI KUMARI RANJIT SAHNI FEKNI DEVI Female 01-11-2010 30 29 59 441

320260504257 RAUSHNI KHATUN MD MAHBOOB SABRUN BEGAM Female 12-12-2010 28 31 59 442

320260501421 TANUJA KUMARI ASHESWAR RAY KARI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 27 32 59 443

320260502073 CHANDANI KUMARI DASHRATH TANTI POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 36 59 444

320260507018 SANGAM KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 28 59 445

320260505653 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 07-03-2011 33 26 59 446

320260503134 RUNJHUN KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR NIBHA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 30 29 59 447

320260501442 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 27 32 59 448

320260504458 JAINAV KHATOON MD.KISMAT JAMILA KHATOON Female 23-11-2012 21 38 59 449

320260503111 SHRISTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SIROMANI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 30 29 59 450

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BEGUSARAI  |  Page 151  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BEGUSARAI     Block: TEGHRA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260506556 ABHIJEET MISHRA RANVEER MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA Male 13-11-2013 23 36 59 451

320260503163 RAVRI KUMARI KAMAL PODDAR KIRAN DEVI Female 12-12-2010 26 32 58 452

320260506670 ASMITA  KUMARI SAKALDEV PASWAN RAMKALI DEVI Female 18-09-2011 30 28 58 453

320260504463 MAUSAM PRAVEEN MD.SAFHIK SHAHJADI KHATOON Female 13-03-2012 30 28 58 454

320260505287 RANI KUMARI PAWAN SAH ANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2012 31 27 58 455

320260508338 RAJA KUMAR TANTI VINAY TANTI MALA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 28 30 58 456

320260504474 KUNDAN SAW MILAN SAW KIRAN DEVI Male 03-12-2013 26 32 58 457

320260504167 ROJI KHATUN MD DILAWAR SAHILA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 28 29 57 458

320260505456 SADHNA KUMARI RADHESHYAM MAHTO NITU DEVI Female 21-12-2012 33 24 57 459

320260503339 BASANT KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 26 31 57 460

320260505521 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJARAM PASWAN SUNDARI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 23 34 57 461

320260505234 LAXMI KUMARI PAPPU RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 26 56 462

320260505038 LAXMI  KUMARI NAVEEN KUNWAR JHUNA DEVI Female 31-03-2013 21 35 56 463

320260502293 SINTU KUMAR DINKAR YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 29 55 464

320260503062 ANJANA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH PODDAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 05-01-2011 18 37 55 465

320260505360 SWEETY KUMARI PRAHLAD THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 04-10-2011 20 35 55 466

320260506537 SONAM KUMARI RANJIT RAY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 467

320260504206 YASMIN KHATUN MD IRPHAN BANO KHATUN Female 25-04-2012 23 32 55 468

320260504250 SOHANA KHATUN MD KHURSHID RAJIA KHATUN Female 06-09-2012 27 28 55 469

320260502289 SNEHA KUMARI DINESH THAKUR SAROJNI DEVI Female 07-02-2013 24 31 55 470

320260507103 JULI KUMARI SANJEET THAKUR SAJANI DEVI Female 01-10-2013 22 33 55 471

320260508147 MUNNI KUMARI UDAY MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 03-06-2008 26 28 54 472

320260501166 MONIKA KUMARI AMARJIT PASWAN MITA DEVI Female 23-10-2009 21 33 54 473

320260504304 AAYAT PRAVEEN MD NASHIM SAMINA KHATOON Female 06-02-2012 26 28 54 474

320260508298 ASHU KUMARI VIKASH  KUMAR CHANDNI DEVI Female 30-04-2012 17 37 54 475

320260504330 AFSHANA KHATOON MD NOORJAD NAJMA KHATUN Male 14-12-2012 28 26 54 476

320260507675 AKASH KUMAR SUJEET PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 28 54 477

320260501653 SHIVANI KUMARI BHUSHAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 26 28 54 478

320260503241 SWETA KUMARI KRISHAN PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 26-10-2013 22 32 54 479

320260503352 ANAND KUMAR LAMAN SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 25 28 53 480

320260504529 MOHAMMAD MUNNA MOHAMMAD KYUM ROKSHANA BEGAM Male 16-03-2012 25 28 53 481

320260508366 SUMAN KUMARI VINOD MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 27 26 53 482

320260504744 RANI KUMARI NANDU SAW LILAM DEVI Female 26-10-2013 23 30 53 483

320260504074 SUDHANSU KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR BABY DEVI Male 06-10-2010 20 32 52 484

320260505698 SWEETY KUMARI RAJIV DAS KHUSHBU DEVI Female 07-11-2011 32 20 52 485
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320260502110 RAGNI KUMARI DEEPAK RAY NIKKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 23 52 486

320260508353 SHUBHAM  RAJ VINOD KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 26 26 52 487

320260504201 JAHANA KHATOON MD ILIYAS REHANA KHATOON Female 27-06-2013 24 28 52 488

320260504506 SANA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD AFZAL JUHI PARVEEN Female 12-10-2011 25 26 51 489

320260507568 ABHAY KUMAR SONU KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 17 34 51 490

320260506276 SURITA KUMARI RAMBHAROSH TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 08-03-2012 20 31 51 491

320260505268 KHUSHBU KUMARI PARSHURAM CHOUDHARY RUNNA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 22 29 51 492

320260504494 JYOTI KUMARI MITHUN SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 23 28 51 493

320260503051 KAVITA KUMARI JAGARNATH RAY RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 16 34 50 494

320260504511 MUSKAN KHATOON MOHAMMAD BILAT SAMEENA KHATOON Female 10-02-2011 24 26 50 495

320260507218 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH MALAKAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 19 31 50 496

320260505523 ISHA KUMARI RAJARAM SAHANI DEEPA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 25 25 50 497

320260504158 SAHANA KHATOON MD BARIK SAMINA KHATUN Female 30-10-2012 23 27 50 498

320260503278 SATYAM KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 24 26 50 499

320260504268 SABRIN KHATUN MD MAKSUD MUMTAJ KHATOON Female 26-03-2011 18 31 49 500

320260505011 BHARTI KUMARI NARESH PASWAN PARO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 33 49 501

320260504265 NISRAT KHATOON MD MAJHAR YASMIN KHATOON Female 10-06-2012 25 24 49 502

320260508362 RESHMI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 27 48 503

320260502221 KARAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR TANTI LALITA DEVI Male 14-03-2013 24 24 48 504

320260506313 SONALI KUMARI RAMJATAN TANTI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 25 47 505

320260502292 MANCHAN KUMARI DINKAR RAY URMILA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 17 30 47 506

320260504664 PAYAL KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR DEEPA DEVI Female 28-08-2010 22 23 45 507

320260502375 SOMAN KUMARI GARIB CHAUDHARY RISHA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 20 24 44 508

320260505657 SONALI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Female 05-02-2011 18 25 43 509

320260505654 SANGITA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 21-05-2011 18 25 43 510

320260502251 GURIYA KUMARI DINESH DAS SARITA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 8 35 43 511

320260504587 GULSHAN KUMAR MUKESH CHAUDHARI RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 25 43 512

320260504695 TARA KUMARI MUNNA THAKUR MANIKA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 17 24 41 513

320260504216 RABINA KHATUN MD ISRAIL ASGARI KHATUN Female 13-12-2012 24 17 41 514

320260506484 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 22 40 515

320260503451 LAXMI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 13 26 39 516
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320260603212 ADITY RAJ PREM KUMAR MODI SARITA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 78 58 136 1

320260602133 VIDYA BHARTI JITENDRA SINGH SULOCHANA KUMARI Female 14-04-2012 73 57 130 2

320260603314 ANUPAM PRIYA RAKESH KUMAR SINGH PUJA KUMARI Female 25-06-2012 70 57 127 3

320260604286 SHIVANI KUMARI SUSIL KUMAR NIDHI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 61 60 121 4

320260604177 PRASHANT KUMAR SINTU SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 08-05-2012 77 43 120 5

320260602255 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 64 54 118 6

320260601384 RUCHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 18-01-2011 65 52 117 7

320260601255 ADITYA KUMAR BINOD KUMAR MANDAL BINDU DEVI Male 08-04-2013 64 53 117 8

320260602197 SITAL KUMARI KUNDAN SAH SONI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 59 57 116 9

320260602138 ROHAN KUMAR JYOTISH SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 49 115 10

320260602129 TULSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SAH SADHANA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 71 44 115 11

320260604206 RAJIV KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH BIVHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 50 114 12

320260603229 ANNU KUMARI RADHESHYAM YADEV SONI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 58 54 112 13

320260603052 LAKSHMI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH AABHA KUMARI Female 17-11-2013 58 52 110 14

320260601156 TEJU KUMARI AVDHESH SAH SARITA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 64 43 107 15

320260603386 KUMKUM KUMARI RANKAJ SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 68 39 107 16

320260602269 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 20-11-2011 53 53 106 17

320260601298 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDRASEKHAR
SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 14-10-2012 62 43 105 18

320260602204 KAJAL KUMARI LAKSHAMAN  SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 69 33 102 19

320260604250 SHUBHAM RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SUSMA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 51 50 101 20

320260604243 RACHNA KUMARI SUMAN SINGH RANI KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 51 50 101 21

320260601390 SUDHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR THAKUR SANJEETA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 60 39 99 22

320260604017 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA VIBHA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 60 38 98 23

320260602022 HARSHVARDHAN GUPTA DURGESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 18-05-2013 54 44 98 24

320260601028 SUMIT KUMAR AJAY SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-04-2011 43 54 97 25

320260602242 SHUBHANGI KASHYAP MANKESHWAR JHA PINKI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 45 52 97 26

320260604055 SHASHIKANT SUMAN SANJEEV KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 14-11-2012 46 51 97 27

320260604388 SAKSHI KUMARI YOGENDRA THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 44 97 28

320260601131 KISHAN RAJ ASHISH KUMAR SIMPAL KUMARI Male 14-01-2015 56 41 97 29

320260603227 PALAK KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR
MALAKAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 57 96 30

320260603012 PIYUSH KUMAR NANDKISHOR THAKUR INDU DEVI Male 05-07-2012 61 35 96 31

320260602408 HARSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SARITA KUMARI Male 08-07-2012 53 42 95 32

320260603004 HIMRAJ NAKUL SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 39 54 93 33

320260602413 UJJWAL RAJ MUKESH PASWAN KAJAL KUMARI Male 30-12-2012 47 46 93 34
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320260603166 DIVANI KUMARI PRABHU PASWAN RITU DEVI Female 10-05-2013 43 50 93 35

320260603375 RAJIV KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 42 92 36

320260603123 MITHEE RANI PARAMHANS KUMAR
RAJAK POOJA DEVI Female 17-04-2013 46 46 92 37

320260603064 HARSHIT KUMAR NITISH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 09-09-2013 45 46 91 38

320260601160 RAVISH KUMAR AVNISH YADEV NAMITA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 41 49 90 39

320260604288 JIYA KUMARI SWAMI NATH GUPTA KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 20-09-2011 50 39 89 40

320260602203 KUMKUM KUMARI LADDU SINGH NITU DEVI Female 06-08-2012 49 40 89 41

320260603103 AJIT KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH RENU DEVI Male 05-05-2013 34 55 89 42

320260604036 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SONI DEVI Female 03-08-2010 39 49 88 43

320260604313 PIYUSH KUMAR UMESH SHAH RAKHI DEVI Male 14-02-2011 47 40 87 44

320260603287 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH SWATI DEVI Female 24-07-2012 48 39 87 45

320260602381 AMIT KUMAR MITHILESH MALAKAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 23-04-2013 53 34 87 46

320260604345 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 36 86 47

320260603194 SURUCHI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM JAYA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 48 38 86 48

320260603419 AYUSH ROSHAN RUPESH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMARI Male 25-11-2012 41 45 86 49

320260603182 VIVEK KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR ANOKHA KUMARI Male 06-09-2013 42 44 86 50

320260602436 RAGNI KUMARI MURARI PANDIT NEERO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 36 85 51

320260603122 SONAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 35 85 52

320260604047 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 48 37 85 53

320260603023 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAN NAVIN KUMAR PANDIT ARCHANA KUMARI Male 25-12-2013 38 47 85 54

320260601241 CHANDANI KUMARI BIKASH SAH RINA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 41 43 84 55

320260604102 PINKI KUMARI SARWESH RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 41 43 84 56

320260602376 SONALI KUMARI MITHILESH CHOUDHARY NILAM DEVI Female 07-08-2012 48 36 84 57

320260603239 PUJA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RANJU DEVI Female 16-10-2012 37 47 84 58

320260601031 PRINCE KUMAR AJAY SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 25-12-2012 41 43 84 59

320260602196 SAKSHIT RAJ KUNDAN SAH PRITHI KUMARI Male 27-09-2013 45 39 84 60

320260603205 AALOK KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR ROSHANI KUMARI Male 03-02-2014 41 43 84 61

320260603342 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAMESH SAH JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 29 83 62

320260604249 ABHINAV ANAND SUNIL KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Male 07-05-2012 42 41 83 63

320260604037 DEVANSHU KUMAR SAH SANJAY SAH LALITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 43 40 83 64

320260601034 SONALI KUMARI AJAY SINGH HIRA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 50 33 83 65

320260601020 LOVELY KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHAH MAMTA KUMARI Female 19-12-2012 47 36 83 66

320260601326 SITTU KUMAR DALO SINGH RUKMANI  DEVI Male 28-12-2010 41 41 82 67

320260604168 RIYA KUMARI SHYAM SINGH MALA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 51 31 82 68

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHAGALPUR  |  Page 2  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BHAGALPUR     Block: BIHPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260603383 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJIT SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 27-07-2013 44 38 82 69

320260601327 SUBRAT KESHAV DAROGA PRASAD SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 16-09-2013 43 39 82 70

320260601322 NEHA KUMARI DABLU SHARMA VISHEKHA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 40 41 81 71

320260604095 ANNU KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 03-04-2011 43 37 80 72

320260602411 MANAV KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR LUSI DEVI Male 06-09-2013 43 37 80 73

320260601111 SUNITA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 30 78 74

320260603410 GOYAL KASHYAP ROHIT KUMAR RAGNI KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 41 37 78 75

320260601172 PYUSH KUMAR SINGH BABLU SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 26 51 77 76

320260602063 SAGAR KUMAR GOPAL THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 38 77 77

320260604043 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 37 40 77 78

320260602074 NAVYA KUMARI GUDDU THAKUR PUSHPA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 40 37 77 79

320260603136 KRISHNA KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 35 41 76 80

320260601204 AARTI KUMARI BANTI PODDAR CHANDA DEVI Female 17-04-2013 42 34 76 81

320260604392 ATHIF ZAFAR ZAFAR ALAM ISHRAT KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 37 38 75 82

320260601091 SIMRAN KUMARI ANIL SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 34 41 75 83

320260603147 ABHISHEK ANAND PAWAN SAH NUTUN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 46 75 84

320260604267 BEUTY KUMARI SUNIL SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 17-03-2010 30 44 74 85

320260604052 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR PODDAR POONAM DEVI Male 05-05-2011 36 38 74 86

320260603176 SARSWATI KUMARI PRAHLAD SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 32 42 74 87

320260602199 YUVRAJ KASHYAP LADDU KUMAR JHA ANAMIKA JHA Male 24-01-2013 46 28 74 88

320260604082 SAMSHIKSHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BHARTI RITA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 37 36 73 89

320260603384 SONALI KUMARI RANJIT SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 24-12-2010 38 34 72 90

320260603331 PRABHAT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MAHTO NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 32 71 91

320260603388 RAJVEER KUMAR RANVIJAY MANDAL JAYMALA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 35 36 71 92

320260602266 JAISHRI MANOJ PODDAR KALPANA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 38 33 71 93

320260604093 RAJVEER KUMAR SANTOSH RAVIDAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-08-2013 42 29 71 94

320260603127 PUJA KUMARI PARMANAND SAH BINDU DEVI Female 13-09-2013 31 40 71 95

320260602432 AAKANSHA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 34 36 70 96

320260603231 SHIVANI KUMARI RAGHUBANSH SINGH DEJI DEVI Female 10-06-2011 29 40 69 97

320260602042 PANDIT SONAM PRIYA GAURAV KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 23-12-2012 31 37 68 98

320260603414 ANJALI KUMARI ROSHAN KUMAR RUBI RANJAN Female 24-09-2013 33 35 68 99

320260601171 KHUSHI KUMARI BABLU SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 31 36 67 100

320260602247 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JHA RITA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 28 38 66 101

320260601170 ANCHAL KUMARI BABLU SINGH PHULAN DEVI Female 20-02-2013 30 36 66 102

320260603019 RAJA KUMAR NARESH SAH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 37 65 103
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320260601354 PUNAM KUMARI DHANNAJAY YADAV RANI DEVI Female 07-06-2013 37 28 65 104

320260603313 PRASHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 33 64 105

320260604062 GAURAV KUMAR SANJEEV SAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 37 25 62 106

320260603430 LXMI KUMARI SADHU PASWAN RUNA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 20 41 61 107

320260603034 SONAM BHARTI NEHRU KUMAR RANJETA KUMARI Female 02-10-2012 28 33 61 108

320260604044 MINAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 34 26 60 109

320260603282 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH SAH RUKMANI DEVI Female 25-12-2013 31 28 59 110

320260602385 AKASH MITHLESH SHARMA SARSWATI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 31 27 58 111

320260603288 SIDDHARTH KUMAR RAJESH SINGH MANISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 29 57 112

320260604045 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 34 56 113

320260603405 SUMAN KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 29 56 114

320260601290 NAYAN KUMAR CHANDAN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 26 29 55 115

320260604276 SUMAN KUMAR SURENDAR KUMAR DOLI DEVI Male 29-10-2012 21 33 54 116

320260602225 KHUSHI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD
YADAV KALPANA KUMARI Female 17-09-2011 20 32 52 117

320260601251 KRISHNA KUMAR BINOD DAS CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 118

320260604158 ICHHA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SAG PANCHALI DEVI Female 07-01-2013 Absent 48 48 Disqualified

320260601169 ABHA KUMARI BABLU SINGH HIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 21 26 47 119

320260601174 SOHANA KUMARI BABLU SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 120

320260603370 ROUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET SINGH VISHEKHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 19 27 46 121

320260602258 MUNNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RAKHI DEVI Female 13-07-2012 19 26 45 122

320260602061 SHIVAM ANAND GOPAL SINGH PRITI DEVI Male 09-10-2012 20 24 44 123

320260604183 JYOTI KUMARI SOLTHI RAM MANJU DEVI Female 26-10-2010 15 22 37 124

320260602023 BANDANA KUMARI FOUTARI MANDAL SUKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 20 37 125

320260602433 LAKSHMI KUMARI MUNNI CHOUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 12 12 24 126
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320260604232 TEJASWI KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Male 15-10-2012 75 58 133 1

320260601014 RAJA BABU ABODH SINGH ARCHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 49 109 2

320260604321 SATYAM KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 45 59 104 3

320260601200 ASHUTOSH ANAND BALRAM SINGH SIMPAL KUMARI Male 08-10-2012 53 49 102 4

320260601045 HIMANSHU KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 49 45 94 5

320260604010 MANAV KUMAR SANJAY BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 39 92 6

320260604015 WARSHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 49 92 7

320260603356 SATYAJEET KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 45 47 92 8

320260601083 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH JOYTI BHARTI Male 07-12-2011 55 36 91 9

320260603132 VARSHA KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR KRANTI KUMARI Female 01-03-2011 48 42 90 10

320260604348 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VIKAS DAS JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 59 90 11

320260601097 NAVNEET KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 38 50 88 12

320260604219 SUPRIYA BHARTI SUBODH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 04-02-2012 45 36 81 13

320260601135 ARTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 27-07-2013 38 40 78 14

320260604016 PARNAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 40 37 77 15

320260602174 ARADHANA RANI KARYALAL KUMAR SANJANA KUMARI Female 04-11-2011 40 31 71 16

320260603027 SUDIP RAJ NAVIN KUMAR SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 21-05-2013 37 34 71 17

320260601222 KOMAL KUMARI BHIM KUMAR LUSI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 39 31 70 18

320260603084 ANUSKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 36 33 69 19

320260602051 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GOKUL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUMITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 30 37 67 20

320260603149 BANDANA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV KRANTI KUMARI Female 04-02-2009 38 26 64 21

320260604199 AAYUSH KUMAR SUBHUKLAL SINGH USHA DEVI Male 09-07-2009 23 36 59 22

320260604352 SAKSHI PRIYA VIKASH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 26 32 58 23

320260601013 MINA KUMARI ABHYANAND SHARMA NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 32 58 24

320260602277 MD ROHIT MANSUR NADAF SAMSA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 22 28 50 25
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320260604258 ANUSHKA BHARTI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH LAT NISHA KUMARI Female 13-05-2013 75 53 128 1

320260603189 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 59 58 117 2

320260603049 ARUSHI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 63 44 107 3

320260602130 SRISHTI RANI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SWITY KUMARI Female 10-04-2012 58 48 106 4

320260604256 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SAH BINA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 51 54 105 5

320260603420 SUDARSHN KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 43 93 6

320260604163 SHIVANI KUMARI SHRWAN MANDAL LAKHPATI DEVI Female 10-05-2010 49 40 89 7

320260601004 AKASH KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 48 39 87 8

320260603051 VARSHA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 47 39 86 9

320260602310 ABU SUFYAN MD EASA FURKANA KHATUN Male 01-03-2012 41 44 85 10

320260602008 SAURABH KUMAR DINESH MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 39 45 84 11

320260603218 RISHIKA RANI PRINCE KUMAR KARINA BHARTI Female 13-09-2012 44 39 83 12

320260601005 PRASHANT KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 12-08-2013 43 36 79 13

320260602139 DHARMVEER KUMAR KABIR DAS PINKI DEVI Male 28-01-2012 43 34 77 14

320260601389 SHRUTI PRIYA DILIP KUMAR SINGH ARTI KUMARI Female 10-09-2011 30 46 76 15

320260602080 MANIKANT KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 36 39 75 16

320260603070 SONI DULARI NOOR HASAN BIBI GULSHAN Female 01-11-2012 28 47 75 17

320260601343 SURAJ KUMAR DEVENDRA SAH NEELAM DEVI Male 10-07-2012 38 36 74 18

320260601357 ANJNI KUMARI DHANUSHDHARI MANDAL NISHA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 41 32 73 19

320260601245 RIITA KUMARI BINAY KUMAR SINGH KUNDAN KIRAN VERMA Female 14-02-2012 33 38 71 20

320260602427 PUNAM KUMARI MUNILAL MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 40 30 70 21

320260604058 PRAGYA PRACHI SANJEEV KUMAR KESHRI KUMARI BANDANA
BHARTI Female 17-12-2013 69 Absent 69 Disqualified

320260603326 KARISHMA KUMARI RAM VILAS PASWAN MEERA DEVI Female 24-05-2010 34 33 67 22

320260604191 PRINCE KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH MADHURI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 27 37 64 23

320260604266 KAJAL KUMARI SUNIL SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 14-04-2009 36 24 60 24

320260603095 ASHISH KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 22 30 52 25

320260602291 NAUSHIN MAZEER UDDIN BIBI RANI Female 05-10-2011 14 32 46 26

320260601286 ADARSH RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR
PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 17 27 44 27

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHAGALPUR  |  Page 6  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 23

Merit List For Model School
District: BHAGALPUR     Block: ISMAILPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260603426 SRISHTI KUMARI SACHIT KUMAR PUNITA KUMARI Female 21-01-2012 68 57 125 1

320260601134 PIYUSH KUMAR ASHOK JAYSWAL ANJALI DEVI Male 14-03-2011 52 51 103 2

320260604238 UTKARSH KUMAR SULEDRA YADAV DIPA DEVI Male 02-06-2013 56 42 98 3

320260601035 SATYAM KUMAR AJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 48 48 96 4

320260604210 ANKITA KUMARI SUBODH MANDAL NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 47 92 5

320260603422 MANKHUSH KUMAR RUPESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 37 91 6

320260603416 HIMANSHU KUMAR RUDHAL MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 45 89 7

320260601238 GURU DAYAL KUMAR BIJAY MANDAL BHUDHO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 38 82 8

320260601057 SURUCHI KUMARI AMIN MANDAL SILA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 43 35 78 9

320260601112 GOLU KUMAR ARUN SINGH PINKY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 31 70 10

320260602135 DILKHUSH KUMAR JIVAN KUMAR MANDAL NAVITA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 33 37 70 11

320260601187 PINKI KUMARI BAHADUR MANDAL SANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 37 70 12

320260603406 PRIYANKA KUMARI REJESH YADAV RANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 32 36 68 13

320260601230 KUNDAN KUMAR BHUSHAN MANDAL MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 34 65 14

320260601346 ANJALI KUMARI DEVO HARIJAN NANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 38 62 15

320260603226 PRINCE KUMAR PUTUL MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 35 62 16

320260603378 SHRISHTI KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 37 62 17

320260601393 MANISH KUMAR DILIP MANDAL SOBHA DEVI Male 12-03-2011 25 31 56 18

320260602264 RUPESH KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL SOBHA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 27 24 51 19

320260603228 VIKRAM KUMAR RABINDRA MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Male 16-05-2011 20 27 47 20

320260604317 MOUSAM KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL PUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 24 45 21

320260601188 REENKI KUMARI BAHADUR MANDAL SANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 24 40 22

320260604134 NISHA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN RAM NITU DEVI Female 22-04-2012 17 21 38 23
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320260601019 TANASHIAKUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH BANDANA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 74 56 130 1

320260601023 BARSHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SONI NILAM DEVI Female 04-07-2013 70 54 124 2

320260601192 AARUSHI BHARTI BAJRANGI MANJHI RINA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 69 54 123 3

320260603100 SONAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ PODDAR RUMA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 65 54 119 4

320260601080 SHIVAM KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAJAK RUPA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 56 62 118 5

320260604303 AAYUSH KUMAR UMA SHANKAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 61 53 114 6

320260604012 ALKA PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 71 41 112 7

320260603270 SIVANI PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR SAH RUPAULI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 57 55 112 8

320260604251 DIVYAM SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA VIDYA DEVI Female 27-05-2011 60 46 106 9

320260601053 NIMMI SONI AMAR KUMAR SONI SWEETY DEVI Female 18-12-2011 65 41 106 10

320260604123 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 57 48 105 11

320260604341 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL CHINTI DEVI Female 13-07-2012 60 43 103 12

320260604056 SWARNA PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR MADUMALA KUMARI Female 14-03-2012 49 53 102 13

320260604359 PARTIGYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAH CHANDA KUMARI Female 10-04-2012 51 51 102 14

320260603242 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJARAJ KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 03-01-2013 50 52 102 15

320260602294 MD AFFAN MD AHMAD BIBI ASMIN Male 09-11-2011 46 54 100 16

320260602067 SARASWATI  KUMARI GORELAL YADAV SITA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 56 43 99 17

320260603403 VISHNU DEV RAVINDRA MANDAL PARVATI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 48 51 99 18

320260601128 ANJALI KUMARI ARVIND SINGH RINA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 53 44 97 19

320260603379 SWETA KUMARI RANJIT RAJAK SULEKHA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 51 45 96 20

320260603312 PRINCE RAJ RAKESH KUMAR TULSI DEVI Male 12-01-2013 63 31 94 21

320260604253 SAJNUBHAV KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL JULI KUMARI Male 26-02-2013 54 39 93 22

320260604071 ANKITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Female 04-02-2012 51 37 88 23

320260601137 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 46 42 88 24

320260602338 AAFRIN MD MUMTAZ BIBI SHABNAM Female 04-08-2013 40 48 88 25

320260603093 ADITI ARYA PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV MAMTA KUMARI Female 04-04-2012 42 45 87 26

320260602298 MD ALI MD ALAM BIBI Male 01-01-2010 43 43 86 27

320260602075 PAYAL KUMARI GUDDU THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 49 37 86 28

320260601356 ABHAY KUMAR DHANUSHDHARI MANDAL NISHA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 39 46 85 29

320260602383 JYOTI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 53 32 85 30

320260603192 SONAXI KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN GUNJAN DEVI Female 12-05-2012 43 39 82 31

320260604220 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUBODH YADAV MONARMA DEVI Male 30-11-2014 43 39 82 32

320260602328 DANISH MD JAINUDDIN BIBI SHAHJADI Male 22-11-2012 38 43 81 33

320260604343 PRINS KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT JHUNA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 38 42 80 34

320260602319 AFRIN MD IJHAR BIBI SITARA Female 01-01-2012 35 45 80 35
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320260601071 JYOTI KUMARI ANANT KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 43 37 80 36

320260604203 KOMAL KUMARI SUBODH CHOUDHARY REETA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 38 41 79 37

320260602190 PRACHI BHARTI KUMAR DEVENDRA
PRABHAT GULSHAN DEVI Female 07-03-2012 38 40 78 38

320260601165 SHIVAM KUMAR BABLU MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 06-07-2012 28 50 78 39

320260602407 NAINA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 35 43 78 40

320260602279 RANVIR KUMAR MANTU KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 05-02-2012 37 40 77 41

320260604194 SURAKSHA KUMARI SUBHASH MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 41 35 76 42

320260603087 PRIYANKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 39 37 76 43

320260603060 AAKASH KUMAR NIRANJAN YADAV PUTUL DEVI Male 16-02-2011 42 33 75 44

320260604281 JYOTI KUMARI SURYA NARAYAN MANDAL RUPA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 34 41 75 45

320260602066 GUJAN KUMAR GOPI DAS ANJU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 43 32 75 46

320260602312 JOYA MD FIROJ BIBI TABSSUM Female 02-02-2012 30 44 74 47

320260602314 SHAZIA AARZOO MD FURQAN ANSARI MAHTAB BANO Female 10-03-2012 39 35 74 48

320260604358 VIVEKANAND TANTI VINAY KUMAR DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 29 45 74 49

320260602337 NISHA MD MUBARAK BIBI YASMIN Female 29-01-2013 31 42 73 50

320260602323 RESHMA KHATOON MD ISLAM BIBI AASMA Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 51

320260601044 AISHA PARWEEN AJZHAR RESHMA Female 01-01-2010 27 44 71 52

320260601184 GAUTAM KUMAR BAGESHWAR HARIJAN VAVITA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 35 35 70 53

320260602342 ABDUL SHALIK MD NAUSHAD HAMIRA Male 01-01-2012 25 45 70 54

320260601332 SONAM KUMARI DEEPAK CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Female 17-09-2012 34 36 70 55

320260604365 LAXMI KUMARI VINOD RAJAK PUJA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 39 30 69 56

320260601123 NIKHIL KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN SANTOSHI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 40 28 68 57

320260601163 SANA PRAVEEN BABLU FARJANA Female 18-01-2012 37 31 68 58

320260602111 DHANTERAS KUMAR JANTU PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 32 35 67 59

320260602322 MD ISMAIL MD ISLAM BIBI SITARA Male 03-02-2010 26 40 66 60

320260602317 JULAIKHA MD HASHIM BIBI KURSIDA Female 20-12-2010 25 41 66 61

320260602151 ANKIT KUMAR KAILASH THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 30 36 66 62

320260604228 MANISH KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Male 12-11-2011 25 41 66 63

320260602363 MD RAQUEEB MD SHAMSAD BIBI TAMANNA Male 01-01-2011 33 32 65 64

320260603368 RANI KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 26 39 65 65

320260604335 SAKSHI PRIYA VIJAY KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 27 38 65 66

320260602366 GULNAAZ MD TAREEF HINA KHATOON Female 06-09-2011 29 35 64 67

320260603148 PALLAVI KUMARI PAWAN SHAH REKHA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 31 33 64 68

320260604278 ANISHKA RANI SURENDRA PRASAD
SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 29 33 62 69
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320260603174 MAYANK RAJ PRADIP PRASAD SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 18 44 62 70

320260603338 GAURI KUMARI RAMDEV SHAH JAGITA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 32 30 62 71

320260603211 RADHIKA THAKUR PREM KUMAR PREMA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 33 29 62 72

320260604139 SWEETY KUMARI SHATRUGHAN MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 29 33 62 73

320260601224 FUDO KUMARI BHOLA RAJAK TETRI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 28 33 61 74

320260604189 SIVAM KUMAR SUBHASH DAS GUDIYA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 23 37 60 75

320260602100 AFREEN IMTIYAZ ALAM BIBI RINA Female 03-02-2011 26 33 59 76

320260602307 SALMA MD BELAL BIBI NAHIDA Female 01-01-2012 33 25 58 77

320260602343 MD AZHAR MD NOUSHAD HENA PERWEEN Male 15-04-2012 15 43 58 78

320260604284 SONALIKUMARI SUSHIL
MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL SUSHMA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 26 32 58 79

320260602320 KASHIS MD IMTEYAZ BIBI TABBASSUM Female 13-07-2012 21 35 56 80

320260603155 SONAM KUMARI PINKU SAH RITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 26 29 55 81

320260601295 NEHA KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
MANDAL NANDANI DEVI Female 08-06-2014 23 31 54 82

320260602305 RUBANA MD AZAM AKHTARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 22 31 53 83

320260603291 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR GITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 19 32 51 84

320260603191 SAWAN KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 27 50 85

320260603258 SARITA KUMARI RAJESH DAS USHA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 25 18 43 86

320260602021 SUMAN KUMARI DULENDRA MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 14 29 43 87

320260602073 ANUPRIYA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 03-01-2012 11 24 35 88

320260601096 SAINA ANSAR JUBEDA KHATOON Female 09-01-2012 32 Absent 32 Disqualified
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320260601119 KASHISH KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 70 63 133 1

320260603390 SATYAM RAJ RATAN KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 70 60 130 2

320260601370 ASHISH RANJAN YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 30-08-2012 69 61 130 3

320260601300 NAYAN KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
GUPTA KHUSHBOO GUPTA Male 30-08-2012 72 58 130 4

320260603400 SAMIR GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 27-12-2011 74 54 128 5

320260603336 ARPITA KUMARI RAMDEV KUMAR PANKAL PRAKRITI Female 14-07-2012 74 54 128 6

320260601293 ARCHIT KUMAR CHANDESHWERI YADAV DROPADI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 69 58 127 7

320260604304 RUCHI KUMARI UMASHANKAR PANDIT LAKSHMI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 62 63 125 8

320260601039 MEGHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 29-03-2011 61 62 123 9

320260603033 UJJWAL KRITI NEERAJ KUMAR PANDIT VEENA KUMARI Male 31-10-2012 64 59 123 10

320260602219 BARSHA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 58 122 11

320260601078 HANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 66 56 122 12

320260604006 ABHA RANI SANAM KUMAR SULEKHA SINGH Female 31-08-2011 65 54 119 13

320260601124 ABHILASHA KUMARI ARVIND SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 66 53 119 14

320260602257 MOHIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 63 54 117 15

320260604254 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL VEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 57 116 16

320260603130 ARTIKA RAJ PASHUPATI NATH YADAV SONI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 61 55 116 17

320260601306 DIPAK KUMAR CHATHU  MANDAL KAMO DEVI Male 12-07-2012 61 55 116 18

320260604262 SITA KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 52 115 19

320260604229 SUMAN KUMAR SUDHIR MANDAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 61 115 20

320260604226 SURUCHI KUMARI SUDARSHAN KUMAR BEAUTY KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 64 51 115 21

320260601055 MONA KUMARI AMARJIT SINGH SHWETA DEVI Female 01-05-2010 61 53 114 22

320260601081 ANANYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH ANCHAL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 55 114 23

320260601100 RISHIKESH KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 12-11-2013 66 44 110 24

320260604326 SAKSHI KUMARI VED PRAKASH  THAKUR RANJANA BHARTI Female 29-07-2011 62 46 108 25

320260604346 ROSHNI KUMARI VIJAY TANTI RANI DEVI Female 02-12-2011 61 47 108 26

320260602146 AYUSHI KUMARI KAILASH PRASAD
SHARMA PUTUL KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 62 46 108 27

320260603254 MAHANAND KUMAR RAJENDRA PANDIT MUNITA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 59 47 106 28

320260604100 SUPRIYA KUMARI SARAHIND KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 52 106 29

320260603157 MINAKSHI KUMARI PINTU DAS RANI KUMARI Female 29-01-2012 59 47 106 30

320260603113 ALOK KUMAR PAPPU MANADAL SARITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 59 47 106 31

320260604244 SONALI KUMARI SUMAN THAKUR MIRA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 49 56 105 32

320260602098 HIMANSHU RAJ HUKUMCHAND SAH REENA KUMARI Male 08-03-2013 60 45 105 33

320260604261 SANTOSH KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL ASHA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 59 45 104 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHAGALPUR  |  Page 11  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BHAGALPUR     Block: KAHALGOAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260604386 DEV RAJ YESHWANT MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Male 27-10-2012 56 48 104 35

320260601301 ADITYA ANAND CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR YADAV FULWANTI DEVI Male 04-05-2013 54 50 104 36

320260602391 VARSHA KUMARI MITTU SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 50 103 37

320260604245 AMAN KUMAR SUMIRCHAN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 10-04-2013 58 45 103 38

320260604227 KAUSHAL KUMAR SUDARSHAN THAKUR MADHURI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 52 50 102 39

320260604224 CHANCHLA KUMARI SUDAM MAHALDAR BASANTI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 59 43 102 40

320260604208 AASHISH KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL AMRITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 50 100 41

320260601197 JIVANDEEP KUMAR DHYANU BALMUKUND SAH GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 53 47 100 42

320260601116 NARMADA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 12-11-2013 66 34 100 43

320260602154 KRITI SUMAN KAMLESH KUMAR SAH NEELAM KUMARI Female 30-11-2011 53 46 99 44

320260601007 PRITAM KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR YADAV BABY KUMARI Male 07-03-2012 54 45 99 45

320260603230 PRINS KUMAR RAGHBENDRA KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 44 55 99 46

320260601181 VINIT KUMAR BABULAL TANTI MADHU DEVI Male 24-08-2012 47 52 99 47

320260601377 MANVI KUMARI DIBAKAR KUMAR
GOSWAMI MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 46 98 48

320260601002 SAPNA KUMARI ABDHESH MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 53 45 98 49

320260604336 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 46 51 97 50

320260603043 ADITI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR PUJA RANI Female 01-04-2012 48 49 97 51

320260603396 ANMOL SHANKAR SINGH RAVI SHANKAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 48 49 97 52

320260602081 SONPARI KUMARI GURUDEV KUMAR
MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 49 47 96 53

320260601302 SHRAVAN KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Male 05-03-2010 55 40 95 54

320260604242 SHABNAM KUMARI SUMAN MANDAL BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 43 95 55

320260602270 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SHRITI SINGH Female 17-04-2012 47 48 95 56

320260602095 SHUBHRA KUMARI HIRALAL KUSWAHA PRITI KUMARI Female 20-12-2012 43 52 95 57

320260604222 RIYA KUMARI SUBODH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 40 94 58

320260601387 HARSHITA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH UMA KUMARI Female 04-03-2012 47 47 94 59

320260602027 PRITI KUMARI FUTTO MAHALDAR SONI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 49 44 93 60

320260602379 KARAN KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR
MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 49 93 61

320260603114 ANSHU RAJ PAPPU MANDAL SINKU DEVI Male 28-01-2012 49 44 93 62

320260604060 ADITYA KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 46 47 93 63

320260604387 VANDANA  KUMARI YOGENDRA MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 26-03-2012 45 48 93 64

320260602039 AARYA KUMARI GANGESH GUNJAN KHUSHBU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 47 46 93 65

320260604279 KAJAL KUMARI SURESH TANTI JYOTI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 41 52 93 66
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320260604230 AYUSH KUMAR SUGRIV MANDAL SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 36 92 67

320260603429 RAGINI KUMARI SADANAND MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 41 51 92 68

320260602116 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JAY MANGAL PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 49 43 92 69

320260603347 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAMJATAN YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 51 41 92 70

320260604117 SHRISHTI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
PODDAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 48 91 71

320260601277 RUCHI KUMARI BUDHAN MAHALDAR GURIYA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 52 39 91 72

320260601069 AMRITA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 56 35 91 73

320260602024 JOYA KHATUN FRAHAD RAJA BIBI RESHMA Female 15-12-2012 45 46 91 74

320260604008 RADHIKA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR
PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Female 06-11-2013 55 36 91 75

320260602250 RAUSHNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAY MAULI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 39 90 76

320260604299 AJIT KUMAR UDAY KUMAR TANTI REENA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 42 48 90 77

320260602060 BHARAT KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 10-06-2012 49 41 90 78

320260603350 ANJALI BHARATI RAMNATH CHAUDARY JYOTI KUMARI Female 24-11-2012 45 45 90 79

320260604369 NAVIN KUMAR VINOD YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 24-12-2012 43 47 90 80

320260602091 NIDHI KUMARI HARIOM THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 30-04-2012 47 42 89 81

320260604215 LAXMI KUMARI SUBODH RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 48 41 89 82

320260604113 SHIVAM KUMAR SHALLENDRA SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 44 45 89 83

320260604050 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SANJAY YADAV KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 18-06-2013 47 42 89 84

320260603238 ANUSKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 39 88 85

320260604384 RAJNANDANI KUMARI WAKIL KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Female 27-06-2011 43 45 88 86

320260604003 SATYAM KUMAR SAJO YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 03-03-2012 53 35 88 87

320260602251 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH KHUSBOO DEVI Male 01-06-2012 44 44 88 88

320260603129 DIPIKA KUMARI PARSURAM MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 25-12-2012 36 52 88 89

320260603007 SONU KUMAR NAND KISHORE PASWAN MANISHA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 43 45 88 90

320260602214 ANISHA KUMARI LATE NEERAJ KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 16-01-2014 41 47 88 91

320260601191 BARSA KUMARI BAIJANATH MAHALDAR JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 48 87 92

320260604136 VANDANA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 47 40 87 93

320260602189 KARISHMA KUMARI KUCHAL DEV MANDAL BINDU DEVI Female 04-04-2012 43 44 87 94

320260603253 RAJA KUMAR RAJENDRA MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 43 44 87 95

320260602044 DHIRAJ KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR DEZY KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 30 57 87 96

320260604300 ABHINANDAN KUMAR UDAY MANDAL TARA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 40 47 87 97

320260604223 SHIVANI  KUMARI SUBODH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 45 42 87 98

320260601225 ANNU KUMARI BHOLA TANTI SAVITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 39 47 86 99

320260601320 NISHA KUMARI CHUNNU MANDAL SHIRIMANI DVI Female 05-02-2010 45 40 85 100
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320260603259 ICHCHHA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SUMAN KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 45 40 85 101

320260602348 JOYA PRAWEEN MD SAHJAD GAJALA PARVIN Female 04-10-2012 51 34 85 102

320260603213 ADITI PRIYA PREM KUMAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 39 46 85 103

320260602265 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 51 34 85 104

320260603015 NAINSI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR RAJAK PRIYANKA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 45 39 84 105

320260604130 ANUPAM KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV NIGAM KUMARI Female 11-04-2012 46 38 84 106

320260601213 SHABNAM KUMARI BASUKI TANTI SANGITA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 39 45 84 107

320260602397 HIMANSHU KUMAR MOHAN DAS PARMILA DEVI Male 12-02-2010 43 40 83 108

320260602236 BRAJESH KUMAR MANIKANT  KUMAR BASANTI KUMARI Male 18-08-2011 38 45 83 109

320260601315 AMIT KUMAR CHHOTU KUMAR SHARMA PUJA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 39 44 83 110

320260602001 RIMJHIM KUMARI DILIP YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 37 46 83 111

320260604260 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 47 36 83 112

320260601092 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANIL TANTI RAKHI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 39 44 83 113

320260603169 ARUSHI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 46 83 114

320260604294 SOURAV KUMAR TINKU TANTI RUKMINI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 41 41 82 115

320260602025 MAUSAM KUMARI FUCHAL MANDAL VAVITA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 36 46 82 116

320260602430 MANAV KUMAR SINGH MUNNA KUMAR SINGH KAKULI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 43 39 82 117

320260602429 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 36 46 82 118

320260603125 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PARAS MUNI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 52 82 119

320260602013 MONIKA KUMARI DINESH TANTI MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 40 81 120

320260601284 SONU KUMAR CHANDAN KR PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 34 47 81 121

320260602370 TOHFA PARVIN MD. KUNTAJ SHABNAM BEGAM Female 02-09-2012 36 45 81 122

320260603337 RADHA KUMARI RAMDEV MANDAL SHIROMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 42 81 123

320260601037 SACHIN KUMAR AJEET PRASAD SINGH VINA DEVI Male 06-07-2013 35 46 81 124

320260604235 RITA KUMARI SUKHADI MANDAL NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 42 80 125

320260603109 SOURAV KUMAR PAPPU GUPTA MANISH A DEVI Male 31-12-2011 39 41 80 126

320260603365 AYUSHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PODDAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 44 80 127

320260601294 CHEVALI KUMARI CHANDO TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 26-05-2012 38 42 80 128

320260603175 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADIP THAKUR MONI DEVI Female 26-06-2012 28 52 80 129

320260604209 AMAN KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 37 43 80 130

320260604305 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RAM RANI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 37 43 80 131

320260601263 VIVEK KUMAR GOSWAMI BIPIN KUMAR GOSWAMI SUSHILA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 38 42 80 132

320260601236 RAHUL KUMAR BIHARI SAH NILEM DEVI Male 01-03-2013 36 44 80 133

320260603002 SIPPU KUMARI NAGESHWAR YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 06-10-2010 39 40 79 134

320260603006 CHOTI KUMARI NAND KISHOR YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 38 79 135
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320260601154 SUDHANSHU KUMAR AVDESH SAH HEMLATA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 31 48 79 136

320260601210 PRITI KUMARI BASUDEV MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 47 32 79 137

320260602229 RANI KUMARI MAHESH MANDAL SHYAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 40 79 138

320260602118 SAKSHI KUMARI JAYANTH KUMAR MANDAL BEBI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 42 37 79 139

320260604029 SIMA KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL JANKI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 33 46 79 140

320260602415 SWATI KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD SINGH KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 55 23 78 141

320260601079 RAVI KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 40 78 142

320260603179 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRAKASH MANDAL BASO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 35 77 143

320260602260 RICHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV GITA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 46 31 77 144

320260601141 LAXMI KUMARI ASHOK RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 34 43 77 145

320260602201 FANTUS KUMAR LADDU PASWAN BAJO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 33 77 146

320260604190 SWATI KUMARI SUBHASH GUPTA SIMAN DEVI Female 05-01-2012 34 42 76 147

320260601113 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 34 76 148

320260601310 MANJU KUMARI CHHOPAL MANDAL KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 38 76 149

320260601345 AAYUSH DEVI SHARAN MANDAL PRITI DEVI Male 12-09-2010 33 42 75 150

320260601220 ANAND KUMAR BHIKHARI MANDAL BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 37 75 151

320260601073 KIRAN KUMARI ANANT MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 40 75 152

320260601252 AMAN KUMAR RAJ BINOD KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 33 42 75 153

320260601371 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV SHEILA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 42 33 75 154

320260603339 SONIKA KUMARI RAMDEV THAKUR NILAM DEVI Female 05-09-2012 36 39 75 155

320260602356 SAHIKA KHATUN MD SAMSER BIBI TAMANNA Female 15-07-2010 37 37 74 156

320260602160 CHANDAN KUMAR KANHAI MANDAL MINA DEVI Male 28-03-2011 31 43 74 157

320260601353 KHUSHI KUMARI DHANIK YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 40 34 74 158

320260604327 SHIVAM KUMAR VIBHASH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 30-11-2011 31 43 74 159

320260603436 UMA KUMARI SAJAN CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 20-07-2012 30 44 74 160

320260602191 ANUJ KUMAR KUMAR RANJAN MONA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 33 41 74 161

320260601292 PALLAVI KUMARI CHANDAR PRASAD SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 34 40 74 162

320260601342 ANUPAM ARYA DEVENDRA PRASAD
MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 44 30 74 163

320260601067 BARSHA KUMARI AMIT YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 42 31 73 164

320260604171 SUBHADRA KUMARI SHYAMDEV TANTI TUMPA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 33 40 73 165

320260603404 CHANDA KUMARI RAVIRANJAN BANSHI GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 166

320260601054 SHIMRAN KUMARI AMARENDRA SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 40 33 73 167

320260602409 MANVI BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH PRIYATAM KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 31 42 73 168

320260601159 PRATIBHA KUMARI AVLESH DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 39 73 169
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320260604164 ARPIT KUMAR GOSWAMI SHUBHAM GOSWAMI SANDHYA KUMARI Male 13-07-2013 35 38 73 170

320260602253 OMISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Female 30-11-2013 35 38 73 171

320260604270 YASH RAJ SUNIL YADAV SACHITA DEVI Male 15-03-2011 35 37 72 172

320260603016 AMRITA KUMARI NARESH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 06-02-2012 38 34 72 173

320260601216 SHIKHA KUMARI BHAJANLAL YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 37 35 72 174

320260603075 DEV KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAY REKHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 39 33 72 175

320260604124 SHIVANI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV GOURI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 35 37 72 176

320260602288 ANNU PRIYA MANTU YADAV DOLLY DEVI Female 05-09-2012 28 44 72 177

320260601312 BARSHA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL YADAV DOLY DEVI Female 13-10-2012 36 36 72 178

320260601107 PINTU KUMARI ARUN MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 39 72 179

320260603172 RAJ KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL RAKHI DEVI Male 28-02-2013 35 37 72 180

320260601047 NIKHIL KUMAR AKHILESH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 12-12-2009 36 35 71 181

320260601283 MANISHA KUMARI CHAMAKLAL MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 31 71 182

320260601299 KRISHN RAJ KUMAR CHANDRASHEKAR
PRASAD SHIVAKA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 28 43 71 183

320260604023 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 37 71 184

320260603434 KHUSHBU KUMARI SAIRU MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 27-03-2012 31 40 71 185

320260604353 SUPRIYA KUMARI VIKASH SAH NEELAM DEVI Female 02-12-2011 37 33 70 186

320260602165 ANISH KUMAR KAPILDEV YADAV KHALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 39 70 187

320260604026 ANSU KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 188

320260604176 ANUJ KUMAR SINTU RAJAK SANJU DEVI Male 09-03-2012 36 34 70 189

320260604364 ANANYA KUMARI VINOD PASWAN BINDU DEVI Female 06-05-2012 33 37 70 190

320260602400 NANDANI KUMARI MRITYUNJAY MANDAL LAXMI DEVI Female 03-04-2014 38 32 70 191

320260602038 CHHOTI KUMARI GANGA PRASAD MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 34 69 192

320260603309 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJU MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 193

320260602232 ANISH KUMAR MAHESH SINGH MALA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 27 42 69 194

320260603040 PARIDHI KUMARI NILESH KUMAR SWETA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 37 32 69 195

320260602164 AMAN KUMAR KAPIL YADAV CHANDA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 34 35 69 196

320260601074 LAXMI KUMARI ANANT MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 35 34 69 197

320260601314 SWEETY KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV RANI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 36 33 69 198

320260603220 VIKASH KUMAR PRUMOD MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 08-09-2012 36 33 69 199

320260601268 RITU KUMARI BIRBAL TANTI GUDDI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 34 35 69 200

320260603047 NISHU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR NEHA KUMARI Female 12-01-2013 29 40 69 201

320260604013 PAWANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 28-02-2012 30 38 68 202

320260602357 SAIBA BANE MD SAMSHER BIBI TAMANNA Female 20-07-2012 28 40 68 203
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320260601270 SHIVANI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDIT NEHA KUMARI Female 23-08-2012 30 38 68 204

320260601133 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK CHOUDHARY RICHA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 33 35 68 205

320260603112 PRIYA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 34 68 206

320260603296 BEAUTI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL SIKHA BHARTI Male 10-07-2013 32 36 68 207

320260602058 NIRAJ KUMAR GOPAL MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 38 67 208

320260604312 RAJBIR KUMAR UMESH SAHNI MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 36 67 209

320260602375 SANTOSH KUMAR MIRO MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 37 67 210

320260601105 SAURAV KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 40 67 211

320260601193 AMRITA KUMARI BAJRANGI TANTI SUNITA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 32 35 67 212

320260604078 PARTIK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SWETA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 30 37 67 213

320260601139 DIVYANSHU RAJ ASHOK MANDAL JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 32 67 214

320260603341 KUMKUM KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 35 67 215

320260602282 PUNIT KUMAR MANTU KUMAR SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 10-03-2013 31 36 67 216

320260601217 KAJAL KUMARI BHAROSHI HARIJAN MALA DEVI Female 25-09-2013 41 26 67 217

320260602086 JYOTI KUMARI HALDHAR SINGH ANUPAM KUMARI Female 10-03-2010 32 34 66 218

320260603186 KRISHNAA KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SAH KHUSBU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 219

320260603300 AMRITA KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN SUNITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 35 31 66 220

320260601122 ANKIT KUMAR ARVIND MANDAL RUPA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 33 33 66 221

320260603249 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR RAJENDERA PRASAD
PANDIT GIDDI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 33 33 66 222

320260602105 TINKU KUMAR JAGESWAR MANDAL BHINKI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 32 34 66 223

320260601316 PAYAL KUMARI CHOTELAL TANTI BIJALI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 23 43 66 224

320260603037 RUPA KUMARI NIKESH PANDIT REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 39 65 225

320260604315 SUMAN KUMAR UMESH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 21-07-2008 30 34 64 226

320260603320 NISHA KUMARI RAM DEV MANDAL FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 41 64 227

320260602140 PALLAVI KUMARI KAILASH MANDAL ROOBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 37 64 228

320260604166 KHUSHI SHRMA SHYAM  KUMAR SHARMA BABITA SHARMA Female 30-06-2011 26 38 64 229

320260602104 RAHUL KUMAR JAGDISH MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 35 64 230

320260602178 PIYUSH KUMAR KISHOR MAHALDAR NUTAN DEVI Male 24-03-2012 32 32 64 231

320260602155 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV KAJAL KUMARI Female 13-10-2012 28 36 64 232

320260601164 SANJANA KUMARI BABLU GOSWAMI NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 30 64 233

320260602057 CHANDAN KUMAR GOPAL MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 30 63 234

320260602215 SAKSHI KUMARI LATE SANJIV KUMAR
SINGH

LATE SHUSHUMLATA
DEVI Female 02-10-2010 28 35 63 235

320260604068 DIPAK KUMAR SANOSH SAH SULOCHANA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 24 39 63 236

320260603066 ANAND KUMAR NITISH KUMAR SHARMA SILA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 25 38 63 237

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHAGALPUR  |  Page 17  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BHAGALPUR     Block: KAHALGOAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260601056 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMIK MANDAL URMILA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 27 36 63 238

320260603092 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH KANCHANA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 29 34 63 239

320260603322 SHIV NAINI KUMARI RAM RANJAN TANTI MANORMA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 25 38 63 240

320260602276 SANDHYA MANORANJAN SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 14-08-2012 31 32 63 241

320260602227 NISHU KUMARI MAHESH MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 31 31 62 242

320260603431 ANKUSH KUMAR SAHADEV SAH SHWETA DEVI Male 08-11-2011 30 32 62 243

320260604283 KARINA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 38 62 244

320260602205 PRINS KUMAR LAKSHMAN TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 24 38 62 245

320260603008 NANDANI KUMARI NANDKISHOR MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 27 35 62 246

320260602212 RAVI KUMAR LALU KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 25 37 62 247

320260601167 RINA KUMARI BABLU RAY SARITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 25 37 62 248

320260604221 PIYUSH RAJ SUBODH YADAV ANNU DEVI Male 27-09-2012 31 31 62 249

320260602094 PARIDHI KUMARI HEMANT SHUKLA MANISHA KUMARI Female 14-12-2012 28 34 62 250

320260602234 RESHMI KUMARI MALL YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 251

320260601117 SURUCHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 31 31 62 252

320260601212 SAKSHI KUMARI BASUKI HARIJAN PUNAM DEVI Female 15-01-2013 38 24 62 253

320260603170 SANDHYA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 27 35 62 254

320260602193 SAVITRI KUMARI KUMOD RAVIDAS SAKUNA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 27 34 61 255

320260602121 KUMARI ANUSHKA RANI JAYKANT MANDAL KUMARI KHUSHI RANI Female 04-10-2010 19 42 61 256

320260604275 SUNAINA KUMARI SURAJ SAHNI NISHA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 25 36 61 257

320260603255 BALBIR KUMAR RAJENDRA ROY PARVATI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 28 33 61 258

320260603005 ADITYA KUMAR NAND KISHOR MANISHA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 31 30 61 259

320260604355 JYOTI KUMARI VILASH MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 30 31 61 260

320260601352 CHANDANI KUMARI DHANESHWAR TANTI RITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 34 27 61 261

320260602031 ASHISH KUMAR GANESH MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 05-10-2013 21 40 61 262

320260603165 SAKSHI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 39 60 263

320260602254 PREM KUMAR SAHA MANOJ KUMAR SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 29 58 264

320260602109 PIYUSH KUMAR JANARDAN MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 25 33 58 265

320260602172 VARSHA KUMARI KARU SAH PUSO DEVI Female 20-03-2012 34 24 58 266

320260603415 SWETA KUMARI ROUSHAN RAI SUDHA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 28 30 58 267

320260601360 LAKHO KUMARI DHARMENDAR
CHAUDHARY JANKI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 22 36 58 268

320260603348 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMJI MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 26 32 58 269

320260603235 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR JULI KUMARI Male 11-12-2012 28 30 58 270

320260604073 AVINANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR AROONA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 26 32 58 271
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320260601359 SRISHTI KUMARI DHARAMVIR SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 23 35 58 272

320260603106 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH VEENA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 30 27 57 273

320260603181 VISHNU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 26 31 57 274

320260604390 MITHUN KUMAR YOGESH TANTI SAVITA DEVI Male 18-12-2011 30 27 57 275

320260604147 PAYAL KUMARI SHIV KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 34 57 276

320260603190 SALENDRA KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL SHANICHARI DEVI Male 06-09-2012 24 33 57 277

320260601049 ANAND RAJ AKHILESH SAH NANDANI DEVI Male 22-01-2013 26 31 57 278

320260601098 ANUSHKA RAJ ANUP LAL MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 05-09-2013 25 32 57 279

320260603411 BHAWANI KUMARI ROHIT MANDAL PARAWTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 31 56 280

320260603279 MONA KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 37 56 281

320260604027 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL FUDIA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 22 34 56 282

320260601367 KUMARI VANSHIKA DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAHANI SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 23 33 56 283

320260601344 PALLABI KUMARI DEVENDRA SHARMA KALPANA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 25 31 56 284

320260601288 MAMTA KUMARI CHANDAN RAJAK NARMADA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 35 56 285

320260604097 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RITU DEVI Male 22-02-2013 23 33 56 286

320260602431 MANAVI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SINGH KAKULI DEVI Female 05-05-2013 22 34 56 287

320260602213 SAGAR KUMAR LATE CHANDAN MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 21 34 55 288

320260603236 RAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MANDAL YASHODA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 28 27 55 289

320260602419 RANI KUMARI MUKESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 25 30 55 290

320260604148 KRITI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 22 33 55 291

320260601269 CHHOTU KUMAR BIRENDER MANDAL SANJO DEVI Male 13-01-2013 20 35 55 292

320260604192 KHUSHI KUMARI SUBHASH MANDAL MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 35 54 293

320260604081 SANDHYA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 25 29 54 294

320260603124 SONAKSHI KUMARI PARAMVEER KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 20 33 53 295

320260604337 YASH RAJ SAHNI VIJAY KUMAR SAHNI BINDU KUMARI
CHOUDHARY Male 12-04-2012 21 32 53 296

320260602267 SHIBANI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 24 29 53 297

320260601274 ANSHU PRIYA BRAHMDEV MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 18 35 53 298

320260604181 ASHISH KUMAR SIYARAM SINGH USHA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 17 36 53 299

320260603153 AMAR KUMAR PINKU MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 05-04-2010 23 29 52 300

320260603292 SWITI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 25 27 52 301

320260604274 ROHIT KUMAR SURAJ MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 29 52 302

320260604211 GANESH KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL JHUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 29 51 303

320260604179 POONAM KUMARI SITARAM MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 29 51 304

320260603159 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU SAH MALA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 24 27 51 305
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320260601281 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAMAKLAL MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 27 24 51 306

320260604116 VARSHA  ANAND SHAMBHU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SULEKHA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 27 24 51 307

320260604331 KHUSHI KUMARI VIDUR PODDAR PINKY DEVI Female 27-11-2012 22 29 51 308

320260601050 PRIYA KUMARI AKILDEV YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 27 23 50 309

320260602082 PIYUSH KUMAR GURUDEV YADAV PRITI DEVI Male 31-08-2011 27 23 50 310

320260601239 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA BIJAY SHARMA DAROPDI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 21 29 50 311

320260602150 KOMAL KUMARI KAILASH TANTI CHANDANI Female 10-06-2012 26 24 50 312

320260604344 LAXMI KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA DROPADI DEVI Female 18-07-2012 20 30 50 313

320260602289 SRISHTI KUMARI MANTU YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 23 27 50 314

320260603289 SUNITA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 29 49 315

320260602224 ASHA HEMBREM MAHENDRA HEMBREM SOHAMUNI TUDU Female 01-01-2011 17 32 49 316

320260602088 MIRA KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 20-04-2011 28 21 49 317

320260603372 PUJA KUMARI RANJIT CHOUDHARY BEAUTY DEVI Female 10-09-2011 24 25 49 318

320260601149 MONI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 24 25 49 319

320260603116 PUSHPA KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 17 31 48 320

320260604212 NEHA KUMARI SUBODH MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 23 25 48 321

320260604039 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI PARO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 26 47 322

320260601394 SUJIT KUMAR DILIP MANDAL RUKMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 27 46 323

320260602134 MADHU KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 21 25 46 324

320260602083 ROSHAN KUMAR GURUDEV YADAV PRITI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 20 26 46 325

320260604138 SONALI KUMARI SHASHI THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 25 45 326

320260601282 DURGI KUMARI CHAMAKLAL MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 17 28 45 327

320260601335 ANCHAL KUMARI DEEPAK RAJAK CHAMPA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 20 25 45 328

320260604381 RAJVEER KUMAR VISHWANATH SAHNI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 13 31 44 329

320260603061 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRANJAN YADAV FULO DEVI Male 20-02-2012 23 19 42 330

320260602117 AYUSH KUMAR JAY PRAKASH DAS RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 13 28 41 331

320260603107 DIVYA KUMARI PANKAJ TANTI SUNITA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 14 27 41 332

320260602087 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR HARDEV MAHTO SONY DEVI Male 02-02-2012 15 25 40 333

320260603283 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH SAHANI ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 9 23 32 334

320260603240 RUKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 14 8 22 335
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320260603009 HANSIKA KUMARI NANDKISHOR SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA Female 14-11-2012 73 57 130 1

320260603357 ARJUN ANAND RANJAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ANMOLA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 61 59 120 2

320260602386 RESHMA KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV SONI DEVI Female 24-11-2012 66 54 120 3

320260601340 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA DEVENDRA  SHARMA CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-03-2013 67 48 115 4

320260602238 RANJITA KUMARI MANILAL SAH REKHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 60 46 106 5

320260602374 MAYANK KUMAR MINTU KUMAR KALPANA KUMARI Male 04-01-2013 66 40 106 6

320260601076 RAGINI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BHAGAT CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 50 104 7

320260603089 APRAJITA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHERY PUTUL DEVI Female 19-02-2013 46 58 104 8

320260604034 PALAK KUMARI SANJAY RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-10-2014 55 49 104 9

320260604269 PRIYANSHU RAJ SUNIL YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 52 103 10

320260603150 RAHUL KUMAR PAWAN YADAV GUDIA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 41 102 11

320260603036 ROLLY NIGAM KUMAR SHIPRA SINGH Female 08-02-2012 53 49 102 12

320260604115 ANUSHKA PRIYA SHAMBHU KUMAR POOJA KUMARI Female 24-06-2013 57 44 101 13

320260604084 KESHAV PAL SANTOSH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY DROPADI DEVI Male 12-01-2014 60 41 101 14

320260604083 RISHAV PAL SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY DROPDI DEVI Male 12-01-2014 57 43 100 15

320260602071 SHANU PRIYA GRISH RANJAN KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 27-10-2011 58 41 99 16

320260602281 MEGHA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-03-2013 60 38 98 17

320260603111 AMIT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SAH BIJALI DEVI Male 31-12-2013 53 45 98 18

320260603216 ABHIJIT KUMAR PREMLAL MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 12-06-2013 48 49 97 19

320260602354 MD ARHAN MD SALEEM NASHINA Male 09-10-2011 53 43 96 20

320260603021 SAURABH KUMAR NAVAL MALAKAR SUNITA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 47 49 96 21

320260604385 AAYUSH KUMAR YADUANDAN SAH RINKU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 54 42 96 22

320260603361 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJAN SAH SIMA KUMARI Male 21-05-2013 60 35 95 23

320260603362 ROMAN KUMAR RANJAN SAH SIMA KUMARI Male 21-05-2013 55 40 95 24

320260603042 PALAK KUMARI NILESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 27-08-2012 44 50 94 25

320260603293 TRSHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 49 43 92 26

320260602273 SOURAV KUMAR MANORANJAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 48 43 91 27

320260604014 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHABNAM DEVI Female 11-07-2013 46 45 91 28

320260603101 GOBID KUMAR PANKAJ SHARMA VINA DEVI Male 02-05-2013 44 46 90 29

320260601168 NEHA KUMARI BABLU SHARMA MUNITA DEVI Female 13-10-2013 53 36 89 30

320260604119 NITU KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 40 88 31

320260601221 LAKSHMI KUMARI BHIKHO SAH NITU DEVI Female 15-08-2012 42 46 88 32

320260604169 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MANIMALA KUMARI Female 05-10-2013 46 42 88 33
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320260602065 PRITI KUMARI GOPAL YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 43 44 87 34

320260604114 AMRITA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 51 36 87 35

320260601291 SUMIT KUMAR CHANDAN YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 41 86 36

320260604064 DIKSHA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 36 49 85 37

320260602209 ANUPRIYA LALAN KUMAR YADAV ARCHANA KUMARI Female 03-05-2013 53 32 85 38

320260603208 PRACHI KUMARI PRAVIN MALAKAR ASHA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 39 44 83 39

320260602019 MANISH KUMAR DISO SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 26-02-2013 48 35 83 40

320260601009 NEHRU NISHA KUMARI ABHINANDAN MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 40 42 82 41

320260603376 RAVISH KUMAR RAM RANJIT KUMARRAM SANJITA KUMARI Male 03-12-2012 36 46 82 42

320260603141 LAKSHMI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA BABY KUMARI Female 15-08-2013 50 32 82 43

320260604200 SEJAL KUMARI SUBOD KUMAR MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 40 40 80 44

320260604112 GYAN DEEP JI SHALENDRA SAH PUNAM KUMARI Male 27-01-2014 42 38 80 45

320260601062 SRISHTI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 33 46 79 46

320260603138 AAYUSH RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SAH PUNAM KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 45 33 78 47

320260602089 PRIYANKA KUMARI HARI KISHORE THAKUR SALITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 44 34 78 48

320260603063 SURAJ KUMAR NIRMAL YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 15-07-2013 38 40 78 49

320260601153 KARINA KUMARI AVADH KISHOR MALAKAR SHYAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 45 77 50

320260604153 VIDHATA KUMARI SHIVNATH RAVIDAS SWETA KUMARI Female 22-11-2011 33 44 77 51

320260601262 RAJNANDANI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 14-03-2012 39 38 77 52

320260603158 SANSKAR RAJ PINTU MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 14-08-2012 34 43 77 53

320260603306 BYUTI KUMARI RAJNITI CHAURASIA NISHA KUMARI Female 23-06-2012 47 27 74 54

320260602062 PUJA KUMARI GOPAL THAKUR MAUSAM DEVI Female 12-12-2012 36 38 74 55

320260602144 SIMA KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2013 40 33 73 56

320260603090 PRIYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 36 37 73 57

320260602390 AYUSH KUMAR MITHUN SINGH SONI DEVI Male 21-09-2013 41 32 73 58

320260603207 RIYA BHARATI PRAVIN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 44 71 59

320260602185 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHN MANDAL RUPAM DEVI Male 01-12-2011 32 38 70 60

320260604204 CHANDAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR DEVKI KUMARI Male 14-06-2012 31 38 69 61

320260602180 SANJIT KUMAR KISHOR MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 37 68 62

320260604307 MAUSAM KUMARI UMESH MANDAL KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 14-03-2011 25 43 68 63

320260604264 ANAND KUMAR SUNIL RAJPAL ASHA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 32 36 68 64

320260603367 BEAUTY KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR ROSHAN KALPANA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 20 47 67 65

320260602064 VISHNU KUMARI GOPAL THAKUR MAUSAM DEVI Female 03-11-2012 30 36 66 66

320260603210 MANYA SHREE PREM KRISHAN MURARI PAPPY KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 31 35 66 67

320260603358 SATYAM KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR JHA KALYANI DEVI Male 09-05-2013 34 32 66 68
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320260604374 PALLAVI KUMARI VIRENDRA MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 26 39 65 69

320260604273 HEMLATA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 27-02-2013 21 44 65 70

320260601130 AAROHI PREYASHI ASHISH KUMAR ARCHANA BHARTI Female 23-07-2013 31 34 65 71

320260603394 MANISHA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Female 02-03-2014 25 37 62 72

320260604079 RATI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 24 30 54 73

320260604316 DEEPA KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL SUHAGIN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 23 50 74

320260601372 AACHAL KUMARI DHEERAJ KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 24 24 48 75

320260603057 SIMPAL KUMARI NIRANJAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 10-04-2009 12 23 35 76

320260601084 SATYAM KUMAR ANIL MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 Absent 31 31 Disqualified
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320260602184 ANANYA SHREE KRISHN KUMAR DANI REKHA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 78 72 150 1

320260602035 MANISH KUMAR GANESH TANTI MANDODARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 56 123 2

320260603321 HANSRAJ RAM KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Male 26-08-2011 66 57 123 3

320260604272 PREM KUMAR SURAJ GUPTA SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 67 56 123 4

320260603263 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 65 57 122 5

320260604049 MONU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SIBO DEVI Male 05-08-2012 63 59 122 6

320260604038 NACHIKET RAJ SANJAY SAH BINDU DEVI Male 08-06-2014 70 52 122 7

320260601256 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 20-06-2013 66 52 118 8

320260603156 KARAN KUMAR PINTU CHUNIHARA GURIYA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 65 46 111 9

320260603244 ROHAN RAJ RAJDEEP KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 58 51 109 10

320260602246 HIMANSHU KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA AARTI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 62 47 109 11

320260603276 SANJANA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV VINITA KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 55 46 101 12

320260602070 VIDYA KUMARI GOUTAM SAH NUTAN DEVI Female 11-03-2012 51 48 99 13

320260601374 RADHIKA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA SUJATA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 47 98 14

320260603128 PIYUSH KUMAR PARO YADAV CHOTI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 51 45 96 15

320260604135 SARIKA KUMARI SHASHI KANT SAH ARCHANA KUMARI Female 08-08-2011 47 47 94 16

320260601182 SONU KUMAR BADAL KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 42 50 92 17

320260604137 SRISHTI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 52 40 92 18

320260601065 RUMIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SAH RUMA DEVI SAH Male 31-01-2012 51 40 91 19

320260603224 HARSH VARDHAN PUSHKAR MISHRA GEETA KUMARI MISHRA Male 27-05-2013 48 42 90 20

320260601339 RIYA KUMARI DEVAN TANTI JULLY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 39 89 21

320260603241 PRIYA RAJ RAJ NANDAN TANTI BINDU KUMARI Female 22-07-2011 45 43 88 22

320260604338 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 49 39 88 23

320260602302 ROUNAK JAHA MD ASPHAK ALAM NIKHAT PRAWEEN Female 09-10-2012 50 38 88 24

320260602377 NIDHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 43 45 88 25

320260602127 ADITYA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 43 44 87 26

320260602198 SHREYA SINHA KUNJ BIHARI PRASAD MADHU PRIYA Female 05-08-2010 38 44 82 27

320260604074 KRISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 44 38 82 28

320260603381 VIJAYALAKSHMI MOHINI RANJIT SAH SANYUKTA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 37 45 82 29

320260601278 SHREYA KUMARI CHAITANY KUMAR
CHETAN NANDANI KUMARI Female 15-01-2012 37 44 81 30

320260601376 ANSHU PRIYA DHRUB SHARMA SHALINI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 41 39 80 31

320260602110 SHIVANI KUMARI JANARDAN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 46 34 80 32

320260604106 VANDANA KUMARI SAUDAGAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 46 33 79 33

320260604120 VIKASH RAJ SHAMBHU MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 04-09-2011 40 39 79 34
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320260603160 CHOTI KUMARI PINTU SAH PARO DEVI Female 10-01-2012 40 38 78 35

320260602351 SADIQUE MD SAKEEL DULARI Male 15-04-2012 31 47 78 36

320260603214 MUSKAN KUMARI PREM MALAKAR PUJA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 38 40 78 37

320260603044 ANSH KUMAR PODDAR NIRAJ KUMAR PODDAR PINKI PODDAR Male 13-11-2011 36 41 77 38

320260603355 PRINCE KUMAR RANA SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 44 33 77 39

320260602206 PRIYA KUMARI LAKSHMAN TANTI KAVITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 39 37 76 40

320260604371 PANKHURI RAUT VIRENDRA KUMAR MEGHA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 33 40 73 41

320260601089 SONAKSHI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA RANJITA SHARMA Female 09-07-2012 33 40 73 42

320260603297 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 39 73 43

320260604033 SWATI KUMARI SANJAY RAJ MINU DEVI Female 09-01-2011 36 35 71 44

320260604185 ANSHU PRIYA SONU SAH CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 37 33 70 45

320260601305 PRINS KUMAR CHANDU MAHALDAR PUTUL DEVI Male 05-04-2010 39 30 69 46

320260603251 ANSH KUMAR RAJENDRA MANDAL NAMITA DEVI Male 22-05-2013 31 36 67 47

320260604167 ANKIT KUMAR SHYAM PANDIT SUSHMA DEVI Male 04-09-2011 26 39 65 48

320260604069 ANUPRIYA SANTOSH DAS RINA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 31 34 65 49

320260604172 SHIVAM KUMAR SIKANDAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-09-2013 34 31 65 50

320260601151 TARAK DEV ASHUTOSH RAJAK NUTAN DEVI Male 13-08-2011 30 34 64 51

320260603316 SAJAN RAJ RAKESH RANJAN AMRITA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 31 33 64 52

320260603364 ROUNAK KUMAR RANJAN TANTI RENU DEVI Male 08-04-2012 32 31 63 53

320260604225 SUMAN KUMARI SUDAMA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RANJANI DEVI Female 23-02-2013 31 32 63 54

320260601385 BANDANA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR DAS RAJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 35 60 55

320260601334 PRIYANSHU RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR TANTI MAMTA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 26 34 60 56

320260602005 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 25 35 60 57

320260601132 ADESH KUMAR ASHOK CHOUDHARY RUPA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 28 31 59 58

320260601209 PUJA KUMARI BASUDEV DAS RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 59

320260601232 RABINA KUMARI BIDESHI MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 28 56 60

320260602162 SUHANI KUMARI KANHAY CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 20 36 56 61

320260604324 LUCKY KUMARI VALMIKI MISHRA GUDDI DEVI Female 07-01-2011 23 32 55 62

320260604126 RUPA KUMARI SHANKAR PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 21 34 55 63

320260602171 PUJA KUMARI KARTIK DAS SULOCHANA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 27 27 54 64

320260603307 RUHI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 28-05-2011 23 30 53 65

320260603098 TULSI KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 66

320260601260 SONALI KUMARI BINOD SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 26 26 52 67

320260602161 KHUSHI KUMARI KANHAY CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 02-12-2010 28 22 50 68
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320260604142 SWATI RAM SHIBU RAM SAVITRI KUMARI RAM Female 18-01-2012 21 28 49 69
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320260603072 AMAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Male 09-03-2013 69 57 126 1

320260604311 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 69 57 126 2

320260603340 MADHUKAR RAJ RAMESH KUMAR NIKKI MISHRA Male 20-04-2013 68 53 121 3

320260604020 AVNISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 64 52 116 4

320260603329 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMANUJAM SHANTI KUMARI Female 07-12-2011 61 54 115 5

320260604087 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH GUNJA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 57 57 114 6

320260604149 NIGAM KUMARI SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA RUCHI DEVI Female 27-02-2012 63 50 113 7

320260601228 PALLAVI KUMARI BHUKHAN PANDIT LAKHO DEVI Female 06-12-2012 61 52 113 8

320260603260 ALKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 57 54 111 9

320260602175 SNEHA KAUSHAL KUMAR JHA NEHA JHA Female 07-06-2012 53 57 110 10

320260601237 PRINCE KUMAR BIJAY KUMAR SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 68 42 110 11

320260603271 ABHINAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA NILAM KUMARI Male 06-05-2013 53 56 109 12

320260602152 VARSHA KUMARI KALANAND PODDAR SUDHA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 55 52 107 13

320260601082 MOHNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 56 51 107 14

320260602309 NEHA MD CHUNNA AFSANA Female 17-05-2010 56 50 106 15

320260604257 SUNDAR KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SAH SINDHI DEVI Male 25-10-2011 55 50 105 16

320260602207 RUPAK KUMAR LAKSHMIKANT SHARMA MUNNI KUMARI Male 07-08-2012 57 48 105 17

320260603290 ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 52 103 18

320260601396 MONI KUMARI DILIP SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-12-2010 54 48 102 19

320260602324 SHAHEEN KHATUN MD ISRAIL ALI SHAHJAHAN KHATUN Female 15-01-2012 57 43 100 20

320260602425 ARYAN KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR SAH SONI KUMARI Male 08-12-2012 57 43 100 21

320260603408 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR RISHIKESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 49 46 95 22

320260604255 ANAND RAJ SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT RUBI KUMARI Male 21-08-2012 49 46 95 23

320260602308 NARGISH MD CHUNNA AFSANA KHATUN Female 01-04-2011 46 48 94 24

320260602112 RAJNISH KUMAR JATADHARI THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 43 51 94 25

320260604063 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJEEV SHARMA ANJANA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 44 48 92 26

320260603303 ANKIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR PODDAR SABITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 50 42 92 27

320260603417 PRACHI KUMARI RUDRA NARAYAN MISHRA PINKI MISHRA Female 18-04-2013 42 50 92 28

320260604046 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 45 46 91 29

320260604184 MINAKSHI KUMARI SONACHAND  PODDAR MAMTA DEVI Female 13-09-2013 42 48 90 30

320260603038 ARYAN KUMAR JHA NIKHILESH JHA SEEMA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 36 51 87 31

320260603135 ANJALI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL ARTI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 36 48 84 32

320260602428 SOMAN KUMAR MUNILAL SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 43 40 83 33

320260603359 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR PANDIT MANISHA KUMARI Female 19-03-2012 44 38 82 34

320260601094 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ANOJ KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 14-07-2011 39 42 81 35
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320260603062 PRIDHI JHA NIRBHAY KUMAR JHA KAJAL JHA Female 17-08-2011 37 44 81 36

320260601248 VIKRAM KUMAR BINDESHWARI MANDAL DAYARANI DEVI Male 09-04-2013 40 41 81 37

320260602303 KULSUM KHATUN MD ATABUL ALI BIBI NANHKI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 36 44 80 38

320260602382 AAISHA SINGH MITHILESH SINGH ROOBY DEVI Female 17-09-2012 41 39 80 39

320260604340 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAY MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 10-01-2012 37 42 79 40

320260604207 CHANCHAL KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR YADAV MANISHA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 44 35 79 41

320260601126 JASHKARAN KUMAR ARVIND SHARMA SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 42

320260603010 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA NANDKISHOR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 21-03-2012 45 30 75 43

320260604233 HARSHIKA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR BHAGAT PUJA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 32 43 75 44

320260604091 RISHAV RAJ SANTOSH PANDIT PARI DEVI Male 16-01-2013 39 36 75 45

320260601208 PIYUSH KUMAR BASHISHT KUMAR
THAKUR PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 30 44 74 46

320260602084 MAYA KUMARI GUTAM KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 02-04-2011 34 40 74 47

320260601127 AADRSH KUMAR ARVIND SINGH REENA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 36 38 74 48

320260601086 SONI KUMARI ANIL SAH RUBY DEVI Female 22-05-2012 26 47 73 49

320260604059 ANAND KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA POONAM DEVI Male 12-12-2012 38 35 73 50

320260604351 HEMANT KUMAR THAKUR VIKASH CHANDRA
THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Male 02-02-2013 35 38 73 51

320260604107 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SENTU KUMAR KHUSHABU DEVI Male 01-03-2013 39 34 73 52

320260602145 SAKSHI  KUMARI KAILASH PRASAD SAH GURYA  DEVI Female 22-05-2012 44 27 71 53

320260601109 ANKUSH KUMAR ARUN SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 41 29 70 54

320260603067 SAPNA KUMARI NITYANAND SINGH GAYTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 43 70 55

320260601275 SUDHANSHU JHA BRAJESH JHA BIJLEE DEVI Male 31-10-2012 35 34 69 56

320260601379 ANUPAM KUMARI DILEEP KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-09-2013 39 30 69 57

320260601095 KAJAL KUMARI ANOJ MALAKAR PINKU KUMARI Female 10-09-2012 31 37 68 58

320260602233 MD GULFARAJ ALI MAHMUD ALI SUVEDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 28 39 67 59

320260602097 DILKHUSH KUMAR HIRO PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 18-06-2010 33 33 66 60

320260602406 RICHA RANI MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA SULOCHANA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 31 35 66 61

320260604125 KRISHNA KUMAR SHANKAR JHA SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 37 65 62

320260604239 PIYUSH KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR BANDANA  DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 28 65 63

320260604131 DIPIKA KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 29 35 64 64

320260603167 MINAKSHI KUMARI PRADEEP DAS GUDDI KUMARI Female 21-07-2012 23 41 64 65

320260603308 PRIYA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SHARMA NITU SHARMA Female 15-04-2010 29 34 63 66

320260603413 BABY KUMARI ROHIT THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 25 38 63 67

320260602026 KUNDAN KUMAR FULESHWAR SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 26 37 63 68

320260604156 SONALI PRIYA SHRAVAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 20 43 63 69
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320260602388 ARTI KUMARI MITHUN KUMAR SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 35 27 62 70

320260602102 BEAUTI KUMARI INDRADEV MANDAL SANGEETA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 25 36 61 71

320260601400 DIWANI KUMARI DILIP YADAV RENU DEVI Female 30-11-2011 24 37 61 72

320260604042 SUSHANT KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 27 32 59 73

320260603026 SONU KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 17-10-2012 23 33 56 74

320260604018 DEEPA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 32 56 75

320260602220 PRITI KUMARI MADAN MANDAL GUDIYA KUMARI Female 22-05-2013 29 26 55 76

320260601029 JULI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 20 32 52 77

320260602200 AMIT KUMAR LADDU MANDAL SHRESTHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 28 51 78

320260603257 ANKIT KUMAR RAJES YADAV SONI KUMARI SONAM Male 23-07-2012 16 34 50 79

320260604030 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 21 28 49 80

320260604040 ANAND KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SALITA DEVI Male 09-02-2011 19 28 47 81

320260601143 KARINA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 18 25 43 82
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320260602179 NIHARIKA KUMARI KISHOR MANDAL KANCHAN KUMARI Female 27-10-2011 68 71 139 1

320260603353 MANIKANT KUMAR RAMSWARUP SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 05-03-2012 64 67 131 2

320260602262 KRISHAN KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2012 51 72 123 3

320260604240 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 09-07-2011 58 55 113 4

320260603188 RANI KUMARI PRAMOD MAHALDAR RAMVATI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 52 57 109 5

320260601140 SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 54 51 105 6

320260603385 AYUSH KUMAR RANJIT TANTI DROPADI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 45 103 7

320260602003 KRISHNA KUMAR DILLP MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-08-2012 61 42 103 8

320260601289 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANDAN THAKUR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 56 44 100 9

320260601330 KARAN CHOUDHARY DAYANAND CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 22-05-2013 58 38 96 10

320260604132 KOMIKA KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 45 47 92 11

320260602030 VAISHNAVI KUMARI GANESH KAPARI KUMARI MADHU RANI Female 04-03-2012 48 43 91 12

320260602192 SITTU KUMAR KUMOD PASEAN GUNJA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 47 44 91 13

320260604109 SONAKSHI PRIYA SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH MADHUMITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 39 49 88 14

320260603032 SAKSHI KUMARI NEERAJ GUPTA POOJA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 46 42 88 15

320260602079 PRIYANKA KUMARI GULCHARAN TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Female 12-11-2012 44 44 88 16

320260603206 ARUSHI PRIYA PRAVIN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 04-05-2013 42 45 87 17

320260601287 RUKMANI KUMARI CHANDAN MANDAL SIMA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 33 50 83 18

320260602045 SHIWANI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR DAS SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 37 81 19

320260604054 SATYAM KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR RUSTAM KUMARI Male 03-06-2012 45 36 81 20

320260601043 PRASANT KUMAR AJIT THAUR MUNNI DEVI Male 12-10-2011 29 50 79 21

320260604342 VIKASH KUMAR VIJAY MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 37 76 22

320260603152 SATYAM KUMAR PHULESHVAR MANDAL SHEELA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 36 40 76 23

320260601146 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK TANTI NILU DEVI Female 16-08-2011 28 44 72 24

320260603268 SHIVANGI RAJ RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT BEENA BALA BRAMHANI Female 20-10-2011 25 47 72 25

320260603433 SONALI KUMARI SAHENDRA MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 31-10-2010 33 38 71 26

320260602230 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MAHESH PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 37 71 27

320260602143 VINA KUMARI KAILASH MANDAL SHEKHA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 32 37 69 28

320260601258 SOBHA KUMARI BINOD MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 13-11-2010 35 32 67 29

320260603412 RAGNI KUMARI ROHIT TANTI RUBI DEVI Female 13-05-2013 30 31 61 30

320260601061 RUPA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 32 25 57 31

320260603252 KOMAL KUMARI RAJENDRA MANDAL BHUTKI DEVI Female 03-11-2011 25 29 54 32
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320260603200 SHIWANI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR SHEKHA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 73 66 139 1

320260603272 RITWIJ RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 22-10-2012 79 59 138 2

320260604144 TRILOK KUMAR SHIV CHANDRA KUMAR
SINGH NUTAN BHARTI Male 14-04-2012 68 57 125 3

320260602176 PRIYANSHU RAJ KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH DURGA KUMARI Male 08-06-2012 72 51 123 4

320260601329 PYUSH KUMAR DASHRATH SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 62 121 5

320260602182 SHABNAM KUMARI KOKAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 21-05-2012 66 55 121 6

320260604001 VIKRAM KUMAR SAJAN KUMAR JHUNA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 65 56 121 7

320260602241 KHUSHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PODDAR RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 69 52 121 8

320260601304 RIMJHIM KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH NANDANI KUMARI Female 03-08-2011 62 58 120 9

320260604231 GULSAN KUMAR SUJIT JHA SIPPU DEVI Male 04-03-2012 64 56 120 10

320260603031 BHAVNA RANI NAVNITU RAJA NITU KUMARI Female 27-11-2011 72 47 119 11

320260601297 AADARSH KUMAR CHANDRASEKHAR KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 57 119 12

320260604080 RISHIKESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 54 118 13

320260603117 KRISHNA KUMAR PAPPU PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 65 52 117 14

320260603382 AYUSH KUMAR RANJIT SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 66 50 116 15

320260603435 RICKY KUMAR SAJAL KUMAR DEZI KUMARI Male 23-02-2012 65 51 116 16

320260601303 BARSHA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH NANDANI KUMARI Female 03-08-2011 63 51 114 17

320260601378 SATYAM KUMAR DIGO SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 52 113 18

320260602113 SUNAINA KUMARI JAWAHAR KUMAR SINGH ANITA KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 68 44 112 19

320260602410 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 62 50 112 20

320260604076 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DEJI KUMARI Female 12-05-2013 58 54 112 21

320260603029 ANIKET KUMAR NAVIN SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 49 111 22

320260601120 PIYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 59 52 111 23

320260601361 GAURAV KUMAR DHARMENDRA  SINGH RENU DEVI Male 15-07-2012 68 43 111 24

320260603074 PAWAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 55 54 109 25

320260601397 RESHMI KUMARI DILIP SAH SARITA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 63 46 109 26

320260602055 PRASHANT RAJ GOPAL KUMAR GAUTAM ANJANA KUMARI Male 06-06-2012 55 54 109 27

320260601064 SAPNA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR PANDIT KHUSHBU DEVI Female 10-06-2012 61 48 109 28

320260601038 PROMISE KUMAR AJIT KUMAR HEERA KUMARI Male 02-11-2011 56 52 108 29

320260604048 SWEETI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 55 108 30

320260603369 CHINTU KUMAR RANJEET SHARMA HAVO DEVI Male 05-07-2012 58 50 108 31

320260601006 TEJASH RAJ ABHAY KUMAR JHA BHARTI JHA Male 03-03-2013 54 54 108 32

320260604196 SONALI KUMARI SUBHASH SINGH ABHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 61 46 107 33
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320260604382 SHRUTI KUMARI VISHWJEET KUMAR
PODDAR SUJATA DEVI Female 15-05-2013 56 51 107 34

320260604110 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAILENDRA SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 61 44 105 35

320260601173 SHIVAM KUMAR BABLU SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 11-02-2011 52 53 105 36

320260601033 RAJA KUMAR AJAY SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 57 48 105 37

320260603173 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 52 104 38

320260603302 RAJIV KUMAR RAJKISHOR SINGH NEELAM DEVI Male 19-03-2012 51 53 104 39

320260601145 JAGRITI BHARTI ASHOK SINGH PUNAM  DEVI Female 27-07-2012 58 46 104 40

320260602235 ADHYA SINGH MANAS SINGH BINDYAWASINI SINGH Female 22-11-2012 58 46 104 41

320260601380 KRISHNA KUMAR DILIP GUPTA SHEELA DEVI Male 16-10-2013 61 43 104 42

320260603245 RONAK KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 28-04-2010 56 47 103 43

320260602011 SHIVAM KUMAR DINESH SINGH LATA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 44 103 44

320260604202 PRINCE KUMAR SUBODH BHAGAT GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 46 103 45

320260603366 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PODDAR RANJEET KUMAR PODDAR RINKI DEVI Male 16-06-2012 56 47 103 46

320260603028 AMAN KUMAR NAVIN PANDIT PRATIBHA DEVI Male 13-02-2013 50 53 103 47

320260602125 ANUJ KUMAR JAYSAWAL JITENDRA JAYASWAL MONI DEVI Male 15-12-2013 59 44 103 48

320260602202 AMRITA KUMARI LADDU SINGH RITA DEVI Female 25-09-2010 55 47 102 49

320260604077 NITU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 44 102 50

320260603196 RAUNAK KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH PUSHPA  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 48 102 51

320260601368 RINKU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PREMA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 60 42 102 52

320260602218 MONI KUMARI LURO SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 50 52 102 53

320260604096 RISHAV KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 56 45 101 54

320260603345 SHAILESH KUMAR RAMESH SINGH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 38 100 55

320260601233 MITHI PRIYA BIDUR SINGH BULBUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 51 100 56

320260604214 ROHAN SUBODH PRASAD SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 54 45 99 57

320260602313 SIMA  KHATUN MD FIROJ KHUSHBU  KHATUN Female 10-02-2013 48 51 99 58

320260601018 JUHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR  SINGH KANCHAN KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 49 49 98 59

320260601155 GOURAV KUMAR AVDHESH SAH VANDANA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 53 45 98 60

320260601052 NEHA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR SINGH PRIYA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 59 39 98 61

320260604019 ANUSHKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-10-2012 47 51 98 62

320260604151 RUPAM KUMARI SHIVNANDAN KUMAR
SINGH NUTAN BHARTI Female 16-05-2010 52 44 96 63

320260601317 NAVIN KUMAR CHULH SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 43 96 64

320260603335 PRINCE KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SINGH SONI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 46 50 96 65

320260603209 PRASANT KUMAR PRAWIN KUMAR MANNISHA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 54 42 96 66
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320260603393 SWEETY KUMARI RAVI KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 09-08-2013 49 47 96 67

320260604111 DIPTI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR CHANDANA JHA Female 08-03-2012 51 44 95 68

320260602136 ASHISH KUMAR JYOTISH SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 45 50 95 69

320260602085 SHIMPAY KUMARI GYANCHNDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 28-09-2012 48 47 95 70

320260602223 KAUSHAL KUMAR MAHANAND SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 25-08-2011 49 45 94 71

320260604218 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SUBODH SINGH NANDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 48 94 72

320260603144 SUBHAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SINGH PUTUL KUMARI Male 14-09-2012 45 49 94 73

320260603163 ANJALI KUMARI POLO SINGH GITA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 43 50 93 74

320260604104 SIDDHARTH SINGH SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH ARTI SINGH Male 13-10-2012 44 49 93 75

320260601373 MUSKAN KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 45 48 93 76

320260601218 LAKSHMI KUMARI BHAWANAND SAH JHAASHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 48 92 77

320260604378 PALLAVI KUMARI VISHWAJIT KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 49 92 78

320260601180 MUKESH KUMAR BABULAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 53 91 79

320260602208 TEJSWI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR NEEL KUSUM SINHA Female 09-04-2012 50 41 91 80

320260604127 MUNNI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN BEGAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 45 91 81

320260602361 SAMEERA  KHATOON MD SHAHANVAJ NAHIDA KHATOON Female 19-01-2011 42 48 90 82

320260603048 SUDARSHAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR
KUSBAHA RUVI BHARTI Male 05-03-2012 40 50 90 83

320260604129 SANJU KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH APISA EVI Female 01-01-2012 45 44 89 84

320260603134 ANSHU KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR HEMA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 48 41 89 85

320260601333 MADHU KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 49 39 88 86

320260604065 SADHANA KUMARI SANJIT SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 42 46 88 87

320260602422 SHOMATI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 06-04-2011 47 40 87 88

320260604350 ANSHU  KUMARI VIKASH   YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 40 47 87 89

320260602183 RADHA KUMARI KOKAY SINGH ANJNI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 50 36 86 90

320260601383 PIYUSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR NAVITA KUMARI Male 05-09-2011 54 32 86 91

320260602195 KRISHNA KUMAR KUNDAN   SINGH BHUKHO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 47 86 92

320260603392 RIYA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 31 85 93

320260601150 RUCHI KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR ASMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 44 85 94

320260604108 SHEKHAR KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 34 51 85 95

320260602272 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-10-2010 42 42 84 96

320260602078 GAURAV KUMAR GULCHARAN SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 35 84 97

320260603204 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAVESH SINGH SIROMANI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 38 46 84 98

320260602137 HIMANSHU KUMAR JYOTISH SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 42 84 99
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320260601051 RUCHI KUMARI AKSHAY SINGH KUSHA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 40 44 84 100

320260604282 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR SHAH BABY DEVI Male 01-06-2010 43 40 83 101

320260603058 BEAUTY RANI NIRANJAN SINGH ABHA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 35 48 83 102

320260601365 SONAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Female 15-12-2012 41 42 83 103

320260603104 KAJAL KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 41 83 104

320260603285 CHAMPA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 38 82 105

320260602173 BYUTI KUMARI KARUN KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 47 35 82 106

320260604370 RUPESH KUMAR VIR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 41 41 82 107

320260601003 AHMADULLAH ABDUL GAFUR YAASMEEN KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 40 42 82 108

320260604333 TINKAL KUMARI VIDYANAND SINH GUNJAN DEVI Female 21-08-2010 42 39 81 109

320260603265 SONAL KUMARI JHA RAJESH KUMAR JHA SADHNA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 36 45 81 110

320260603374 SAMAR KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SALITA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 45 36 81 111

320260604021 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 41 40 81 112

320260604356 BEAUTY  KUMARI VILIP  YADAV CHANDANI   DEVI Female 05-07-2011 40 40 80 113

320260602285 ANSHU KUMAR MANTU SINGH PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 46 80 114

320260602141 RAVI SHANKAR KAILASH MANDAL JHUNA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 37 42 79 115

320260602158 KAJAL KUMARI KANGRESH KUMAR SINGH RAKHI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 40 39 79 116

320260602106 SARSWATI KUMARI JAIHIND PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 45 34 79 117

320260603352 NITISH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 39 78 118

320260602123 AYUSH KUMAR JHAKHO SINGH NAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 39 78 119

320260603030 SAKSHI KUMARI NAVNIT KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 14-03-2011 42 35 77 120

320260603055 SHUBHAM KUMAR NIRANJAN PANDIT KARUNA DEVI Male 26-07-2013 42 35 77 121

320260603305 RAVI KUMAR RAJNISH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 38 38 76 122

320260601042 AYUSH KUMAR AJIT SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 38 38 76 123

320260601063 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR JHA BANDNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 41 76 124

320260601351 SRISHTI SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 04-08-2013 38 38 76 125

320260602226 RAM KUMAR MAHENDRA THAKUR RINKU  DEVI Male 01-01-2008 27 48 75 126

320260602101 PRIYANKA KUMARI INDAL SINGH KUSHVAHA PINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 38 37 75 127

320260601121 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND MANDAL SHIVANI  DEVI Male 20-11-2011 34 41 75 128

320260604379 TRISHA ANAND VISHWAMBHAR JHA RASHMIKUMARI Female 17-04-2012 36 39 75 129

320260603137 SRISTI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR PODDAR MAUSMI DEVI Female 07-05-2013 33 42 75 130

320260601271 BANTI KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH BABY DEVI Male 10-09-2011 36 38 74 131

320260604314 TINKESH KUMAR UMESH SINGH JAGARANI DEVI Male 14-11-2011 36 38 74 132

320260604334 ARADHANA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 133
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320260601257 SHIVANI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 45 74 134

320260601148 BANTI KUMAR ASHOK YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 31 43 74 135

320260601026 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY MANDAL FULO DEVI Female 01-09-2012 35 39 74 136

320260601066 MOHIT KUMAR AMIT PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 38 36 74 137

320260603105 LAKSHMI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH SINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 46 73 138

320260602092 AMAR KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 41 73 139

320260604061 MIKKI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 38 35 73 140

320260602194 PALLAVI KUMARI KUMOD SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 30 43 73 141

320260603013 VIDYA KUMARI NANDLAL SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 25 47 72 142

320260603020 SANJEEV KUMAR NATESHWAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 143

320260601337 KUMARI AARTI DEEPAK YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 39 33 72 144

320260602015 ARYA BHARTI DINKAR KUMAR CHANDNI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 31 41 72 145

320260603178 SHANTA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 28-07-2010 42 29 71 146

320260602287 SHARVAN KUMAR MANTU SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 33 38 71 147

320260601398 GULJAN KUMARI DILIP SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 37 71 148

320260601175 SWEETI KUMARI BABLU THAKUR RAJANI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 34 37 71 149

320260601331 HARI OM KUMAR DAYANAND DAS SAVITRI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 48 23 71 150

320260601099 RUPAM KUMARI ARAVIND KUMAR SINGH VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 41 71 151

320260604025 SADHANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 26-03-2013 34 37 71 152

320260604161 SONI KUMARI SHREEKANT PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 38 70 153

320260603323 JYOTI KUMARI RAM SEBAK THAKUR DROPATI DEVI Female 05-01-2011 28 42 70 154

320260601129 ANNU KUMARI ARVIND SINGH
KUSHWAHA GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 37 70 155

320260601012 ROSHANI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR SUGANDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 156

320260601011 AADITI KUMARI ABHINANDAN SINGH SONAM SAHIL Female 11-10-2013 31 39 70 157

320260603318 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 28 42 70 158

320260601250 SANDHYA KUMARI BINDESHWARI YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 08-04-2005 32 37 69 159

320260601142 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK SAH DULALLI DEVI Male 23-12-2011 34 35 69 160

320260601336 GAURI KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH SANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 35 69 161

320260601362 KRISHNA KUMAR DHARMENDRA  SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 39 69 162

320260601157 RUPANI KUMARI AVDHESH SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 35 69 163

320260602278 ANOKHI  KUMARI MANTU  MANDAL SANJULA   DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 35 68 164

320260603001 KHUSHBU KUMARI MURLIDHAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 30 68 165

320260603425 ALKA RANI SACHIN KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 32 36 68 166

320260602286 RABINA KUMARI MANTU SINGH PARVATI DEVI Female 26-01-2011 32 35 67 167
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320260603330 SIMRAN KUMARI RAMCHANDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 28 39 67 168

320260604247 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT ANUPAMA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 32 35 67 169

320260602268 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK KAJAL DEVI Male 11-11-2011 29 38 67 170

320260601399 SONU KUMAR DILIP SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 28 67 171

320260602041 ANUJA KUMARI GARIB SHARMA PAPPI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 36 31 67 172

320260604271 SUJEET KUMAR SUNILA PRASAD SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 39 66 173

320260604024 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ARJU DEVI Male 30-07-2010 31 35 66 174

320260604287 SANJNA  KUMARI SW.  AKHILESH  YADAV KAVITA  DEVI Female 16-12-2011 28 38 66 175

320260601198 RAGHAV KUMAR BALRAM CHOUDHARY SWITI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 34 32 66 176

320260604325 ANKIT RAJ VARUN KUMAR RITU DEVI Male 07-12-2012 36 30 66 177

320260604182 KHUSHI KUMARI SIYASHARAN SINGH BIVHA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 30 35 65 178

320260604306 ALOK KUMAR UMESH MANDAL NISHA DEVI Male 08-04-2011 32 32 64 179

320260602119 KOMAL KUMARI JAYJAY SINGH BABAITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 29 64 180

320260602292 MO ARIF MD  GUDDU RUBIDA KHATUN Male 14-01-2012 32 31 63 181

320260601104 MADHU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PODDAR NUTAN DEVI Female 14-09-2012 36 27 63 182

320260602350 MD SAIK MD SAJID SAJYA PRAWEEN Male 01-01-2013 24 39 63 183

320260601103 DEEPIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 08-08-2014 29 34 63 184

320260603284 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 185

320260602271 AMISHA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-08-2012 27 35 62 186

320260603110 KOMAL BHARTI PAPPU KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 29 33 62 187

320260603024 DEV KRISHAN KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 24 37 61 188

320260602181 CHANDANI KUMARI KISHORE SAH RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 40 60 189

320260602210 PRINCE KUMAR LALBIHARI SINGH NABITA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 29 31 60 190

320260601144 DIVANSU KUMAR ASHOK SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 41 60 191

320260603035 ANKIT KUMAR NEPALI SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 27 33 60 192

320260603121 ANNU KUMARI PAPPU SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 193

320260603068 KEEMTI KUMARI NIWAS SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 04-08-2012 26 33 59 194

320260603344 KARISHMA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 03-10-2012 26 33 59 195

320260602332 MD AMIN MD KAUSHAR BIBI SAHIDA Male 01-01-2011 24 34 58 196

320260602331 SALEHA  KHATUN MD KARIM ALAM BIBI FARJANA  KHATUN Female 06-03-2011 24 34 58 197

320260604308 PALLAVI KUMARI UMESH MANDAL NISHA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 27 31 58 198

320260602103 JULI KUMARI INDRADEV SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 199

320260601058 KOMAL KUMARI AMIN YADAV URMISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 200

320260602395 TANJUM KHATUN MOHAMMAD IRSAD SUBI KHATUN Female 01-04-2012 23 35 58 201

320260604098 MOHIT KUMAR SANTUS KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 20 37 57 202
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320260603317 AASHISH KUMAR RAKESH SINGH BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 28 57 203

320260602297 JAHANVI KHATUN MD AKHTAR SITARA KHATUN Female 11-11-2012 27 30 57 204

320260602393 FATMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD AFROJ ROHINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 29 28 57 205

320260602330 HEENA KHATUN MD KARE BIBI HASMATUN NISHA Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 206

320260602416 RIMJHIM KUMARI MUKESH RAY LATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 35 55 207

320260603014 SAURAV KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 25 30 55 208

320260602396 MARJINA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUJAFFAR JAHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 24 31 55 209

320260602211 DILKHUSH KUMAR LALKUN PANDIT SHILA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 32 23 55 210

320260602340 RESHMA  AZAM MD NAIYAR  AZAM BIBI  RUKHASANA
KHATUN Female 12-06-2012 24 31 55 211

320260602295 ALISHA PRAVEEN MD AJAD ANJUM ARA Female 06-03-2013 29 26 55 212

320260604022 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 08-06-2011 24 30 54 213

320260604160 MONI KUMARI SHREEKANT PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 37 54 214

320260601328 SHANTI KUMARI DAROGI SAH RUBI DEVI Female 09-10-2011 24 29 53 215

320260603402 PUJA KUMARI RAVINDRA MANDAL JAGO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 25 51 216

320260604092 SUSHANT KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN GUNJA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 21 29 50 217

320260601375 AARADHIYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR SURUCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 31 50 218

320260602352 NEMAT KHATUN MD SALAMAT ALAM NEMAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 25 25 50 219

320260604298 PIYUSH KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 24 49 220

320260602421 SATYAM KUMAR MUKESH SINGH TUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 27 47 221

320260603120 BHAWANI KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA AMRITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 10 27 37 222
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320260601296 PRATIK PANDIT CHANDRADEO PANDIT PINKY DEVI Male 15-01-2012 68 54 122 1

320260604057 KRISHNA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA NIBHA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 66 51 117 2

320260602006 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 14-03-2013 63 53 116 3

320260604118 ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RAJAK KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 06-04-2013 72 42 114 4

320260603261 NAMAN KUMAR PANDIT RAJESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 57 55 112 5

320260601366 ROHAN KUAMR SAH DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 58 53 111 6

320260603407 ROSHANI RISHIKESH PANDEY ANJU PANDEY Female 05-10-2012 59 52 111 7

320260603349 DEV VERT RAMJI PANDEY NITU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 64 46 110 8

320260601355 AANCHAL PRYADARASHI DHANPAL YADAV PRIY REKHA YADAV Female 24-05-2012 58 47 105 9

320260601138 ANSHU KUMAR MAHALDAR ASHOK MAHALDAR KABITA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 64 39 103 10

320260603073 SONU KUMAR OM PRAKASH TANTI KARUNA KUMARI Male 16-07-2012 60 41 101 11

320260601338 ANKIT KUMAR DEEPNARAYAN MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 05-04-2013 51 50 101 12

320260604089 ASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 06-10-2010 54 45 99 13

320260603371 ALOK KUMAR RANJIT  KUMAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 30-11-2013 48 51 99 14

320260601024 AYUSH KUMAR BARNWAL AJAY KUMAR VARNAVAL RAKHI VARNAVAL Male 03-09-2011 57 41 98 15

320260604157 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR
MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 17-05-2013 40 57 97 16

320260602389 VISHAL KUMAR MITHUN RAVIDAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 43 53 96 17

320260604090 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 54 41 95 18

320260601072 JAY KUMAR ANANT KUMAR BADAL SHILA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 47 48 95 19

320260602228 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 46 94 20

320260602018 PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV DIPAK YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 16-10-2012 42 51 93 21

320260602353 MUNTAHAN NAZ MD SALAMAT ANSARI SHABANA NAZ Female 26-11-2012 45 48 93 22

320260603168 SEJAL KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR KASERA SNEHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 47 45 92 23

320260601118 DIVAKAR KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 20-08-2009 41 49 90 24

320260601206 SONAKSHI KUMARI BANTI SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 55 35 90 25

320260603354 ARJUN KUMAR RAMVILAS RAVIDAS RANJO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 50 89 26

320260602231 KRISH KUMAR MAHESH RAJAK RUPAM DEVI Male 04-05-2010 41 47 88 27

320260603398 NITISH YADAV RAVI YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 40 88 28

320260603198 PRIYA SINGH PRAMODH SINGH NILU DEVI Female 16-03-2012 43 45 88 29

320260603432 SANJANA KUMARI SAHDEV RAMANI SITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 46 41 87 30

320260604174 TANNU KUMARI SIKENDRA MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 40 47 87 31

320260602280 SONU KUMAR MANTU KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 18-01-2011 39 45 84 32

320260604152 OMRAM SHIVNATH RAVIDAS NITU KUMARI Male 14-11-2011 34 50 84 33

320260602373 SATYAM KUMAR PASWAN MEGHU PASWAN GAYTRI DEVI Male 30-04-2012 42 42 84 34
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320260602405 AYUSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA JULI DEVI Male 28-10-2009 42 41 83 35

320260601242 DANRAJ CHOUDHARY BIKRAM CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 47 36 83 36

320260602306 TAHSIN NAAZ MD BARKAT ANSARI SAMIMUN NISHA Female 17-04-2012 43 40 83 37

320260603045 KHUSHBU KUMARI NIRAJ PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 46 36 82 38

320260602263 LALITA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL SUSHMA DEVI Female 20-11-2010 44 37 81 39

320260601059 RUPAM KUMARI AMIR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 17-02-2011 41 40 81 40

320260602124 AJAY SOREN JHAPAR SOREN PAKU MARANDI Male 04-03-2012 38 43 81 41

320260601196 ADYA PRIYA BALMUKUND PANDEY NEHA PRIYA Female 06-10-2013 41 40 81 42

320260601136 ANI RAJ ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO BEBI DEVI Male 20-12-2011 43 37 80 43

320260603184 ROSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL SWEETI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 33 47 80 44

320260604246 VINIT KUMAR SUNDERLAL JASINTA MURMU Male 09-11-2012 35 44 79 45

320260602274 SHRISTI KUMARI MANORANJAN PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 44 34 78 46

320260604175 OGESH KUMAR PANDIT SINGESHWAR PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 39 39 78 47

320260601235 CHANDANI KUMARI BIDYADHAR BIDHARTI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 25-12-2011 37 40 77 48

320260602010 DEEPAK KUMAR CHOURASIA DINESH PRASAD
CHOURASIA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 10-06-2014 41 36 77 49

320260601176 PINKI TUDU BABLU TUDU PALKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 40 75 50

320260602217 SUMIT KUMAR LUKKHA MAHALDAR PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 45 75 51

320260603266 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO VINITA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 41 34 75 52

320260601311 NIBHA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL DAS MANJU DEVI Female 19-08-2010 38 36 74 53

320260604011 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY GOND NEETU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 33 74 54

320260604070 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH GOND KANCHAN DEDVI Male 21-11-2011 36 38 74 55

320260601161 VIDYA KUMARI AZAD YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 36 38 74 56

320260604252 KHUSHBU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 39 35 74 57

320260603421 EKTA BHARTI RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL SUCHI RANI Female 20-05-2012 36 37 73 58

320260603281 ROUNAK KUMAR RAJESH SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 35 72 59

320260602434 AYUSH KUMAR MURARI GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 05-05-2012 36 36 72 60

320260602004 ANNU KUMARI DINANATH SINGH SONI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 37 35 72 61

320260602153 GUDI KUMARI KAMLESH GOND POONAM DEVI Female 30-07-2011 32 38 70 62

320260603395 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAVI RANJAN GUPTA ANJALI DEVI Female 06-07-2013 32 38 70 63

320260604099 SACHCHI KUMARI SAQNTOSH OJHA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 34 35 69 64

320260602040 SONAKSHI KUMARI GANPAT SAH BINITA DEVI Female 09-02-2011 40 28 68 65

320260602424 SANGAM KUMARI MULAN SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 31 37 68 66

320260603360 KOMAL KUMARI RANJAN MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 33 35 68 67

320260601254 PUNAM KUMARI BINOD KUMAR GOND RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 36 67 68
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320260603146 SHIVAM KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL LAKHO DEVI Male 12-09-2013 21 46 67 69

320260601077 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 18-01-2013 32 33 65 70

320260602387 EHAM KUMAR MITHU SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 13-10-2012 36 28 64 71

320260604193 SANJANA KUMARI SUBHASH MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-09-2011 22 41 63 72

320260601313 MAMTA KUMARI CHHOTELAL MANDAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 35 28 63 73

320260604354 AARADHYA KUMARI VIKRANT JAY SANGITA DEVI Female 13-05-2013 30 33 63 74

320260602367 ATAURRAHMAN MD TASAUWAR ANSARI SAHIMA KHATOON Male 11-02-2013 29 33 62 75

320260603294 RESHMI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 22-05-2013 29 32 61 76

320260603018 SHRIRAM KUMAR NARESH PASWAN BHAGO DEVI Male 01-05-2011 32 28 60 77

320260601280 SAURAV KUMAR CHAMAK LAL SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-09-2013 30 30 60 78

320260603071 CHANDA KUMARI OKIL MANDAL PURAGI DEVI Female 22-10-2011 27 32 59 79

320260601234 SADHANA KUMARI BIDYADHAR BIDHARTHI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 05-11-2013 24 35 59 80

320260601178 AJIT KUMAR BABULAL MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 30 28 58 81

320260602159 VIVEK KUMAR GOND KANHAE GOND SANTOSHI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 30 27 57 82

320260602156 GITA KUMARI KANCHAN  KAPRI RADHA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 32 25 57 83

320260601177 BEAUTY KUMARI BABLU YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 07-07-2013 18 39 57 84

320260604289 SAVINA MURMU TALAMOY HEMBRAM TALA MURMU Female 15-04-2010 31 25 56 85

320260603233 KAJAL KUMARI RAHUL MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 30 56 86

320260603225 PALAK KUMARI PUTUL KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 27 29 56 87

320260602290 GIRENDAR MURMU MARANG MURMU ANITA SOREN Male 01-01-2010 29 26 55 88

320260601015 ADITI KUMARI AJAD YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 25 30 55 89

320260603056 SONI KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 17-04-2010 21 33 54 90

320260601272 ANOKHI KUMARI BIRJU RAY LALITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 22 32 54 91

320260601108 SWETA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 30 53 92

320260602090 ASTUTI KUMARI HARILAL MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 24 29 53 93

320260602259 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
UPADHYAY JULI DEVI Female 26-06-2011 26 26 52 94

320260604295 ANKIT KUMAR TUNTUN GOND BABITA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 22 30 52 95

320260602221 SUMAN KUMAR YADAV MADAN YADAV KESHARI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 21 31 52 96

320260601264 MAUSAM KUMARI BIPIN MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 34 51 97

320260602052 AMIT KUMAR GOPAL CHOUDHARY KAMLI DEVI Male 04-01-2011 19 29 48 98

320260601363 MANNU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 20 24 44 99

320260603269 RAJNI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM PHULAN DEVI Female 23-11-2010 7 31 38 100

320260601243 DEJI KUMARI BILAS YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 11-06-2010 14 7 21 101
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320260601025 VIVEK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV PUTUL DEVI Male 11-02-2012 71 66 137 1

320260604309 PRITESH PRIYAM UMESH PRASAD SINGH PRITI KUMARI Male 23-05-2013 58 61 119 2

320260604241 NITISH KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR DAS RUNA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 58 48 106 3

320260601101 SUHANI KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR MANDAL KANCHAN KUMARI Female 02-10-2013 59 44 103 4

320260602404 SAPANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 08-10-2011 50 52 102 5

320260603401 ARPANA BHARTI RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI SAVITA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 41 57 98 6

320260604357 SAKSHI KUMARI VIMAL KISHOR NIRALA RINA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 50 45 95 7

320260601382 ANKUR KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RUBI BHARTI Male 26-06-2012 47 47 94 8

320260602420 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA GULSHAN KUMARI Male 08-09-2012 49 43 92 9

320260603164 ALOK RAJ PRABHASH CHANDRA
SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 47 45 92 10

320260602169 SUPRIYA ANAND KARELAL MANDAL SANGEETA RANI Female 05-07-2011 53 38 91 11

320260604105 RUCHI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN THAKUR KOMAL KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 42 49 91 12

320260601309 SAURABH KUMAR CHHATISH MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 46 43 89 13

320260601046 MAHIMA KUMARI AKHILESH MANDAL BASANTI DEVI Female 22-09-2011 42 46 88 14

320260601048 ANCHAL KUMARI AKHILESH PARNAV VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 41 86 15

320260601391 ABHINANDAN KUMAR DILIP MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Male 16-10-2012 39 46 85 16

320260602072 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI GUDDU GUNJAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-04-2014 41 43 84 17

320260602076 MUNNA KUMAR GULAB SAH TUNIYA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 41 41 82 18

320260602249 TINKU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 41 39 80 19

320260603201 KUNAL RAJ PRASHANTJIT PAL SUNITA Male 27-12-2012 34 44 78 20

320260602216 SHIVANI KUMARI LUCHO MANDAL LUSI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 33 44 77 21

320260603097 RESHAM KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 38 75 22

320260601147 PUJA KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 34 36 70 23

320260601240 AKRITI KUMARI BIKASH  KUMAR SUNITA  DEVI Female 01-07-2012 32 37 69 24

320260603399 JITNI KUMARI RAVIN MANDAL REETA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 33 34 67 25

320260604004 MITHUN KUMAR SAKALDEV MANDAL KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 33 62 26

320260601308 SANGITA KUMARI CHHANGURI MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 07-06-2012 27 35 62 27

320260603053 ANKIT KUMAR NIRANJAN MANDAL JITNI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 28 30 58 28

320260604383 KISMAT KUMARI VIVEKANANDA MANDAL BEBI DEVI Female 12-03-2013 24 32 56 29

320260602412 JYOTI KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL NILU DEVI Female 21-05-2013 23 33 56 30

320260603076 KAJAL KUMARI PALTAN MANDAL JAYMALA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 23 32 55 31

320260602240 NIHARIKA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR KARISHMA KUMARI Female 15-11-2013 25 30 55 32

320260604188 SMRITI RAJ SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS VINDU BHARATI Female 04-08-2013 23 31 54 33

320260603199 ARTI KUMARI PRASADI MANDAL DEVALI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 17 24 41 34
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320260604170 DEEPAK KUMAR SHYAM TANTI VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 74 58 132 1

320260601307 KARTIK KUMAR CHETNARAYAN MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 63 127 2

320260604332 DHANANJAY KUMAR VIDYANAND MANDAL REETA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 60 60 120 3

320260601381 ADITYA KUMAR DILIP KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 59 52 111 4

320260602402 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR JAYMALA DEVI Female 05-09-2013 66 45 111 5

320260601279 RAJ KUMAR CHAKO MANDAL RUBY DEVI Male 01-02-2012 59 51 110 6

320260603050 KHUSHI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANDAL SINDHU DEVI Female 18-10-2012 64 46 110 7

320260603059 RIMJHIM KUMARI NIRANJAN TANTI BASANTI KUMARI Female 13-02-2013 61 49 110 8

320260601349 JUHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 49 60 109 9

320260604330 ANUJ KUMAR VIDHYANURAGI BHASKAR ANUPRIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 56 53 109 10

320260603275 DIPIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 05-11-2010 51 57 108 11

320260603391 SONU KUMAR RAVI KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 59 47 106 12

320260601040 AYUSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Male 01-11-2012 64 42 106 13

320260603418 AVINASH KUMAR RUDRESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 05-03-2013 59 47 106 14

320260604009 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND SANDIP KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 13-11-2013 56 47 103 15

320260601008 AYUSH KUMAR ABHAY PRASAD SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 20-03-2013 50 52 102 16

320260603278 ARTI KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL PRITI DEVI Female 13-06-2009 47 52 99 17

320260601087 PRITY KUMARI ANIL SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 49 50 99 18

320260601070 RESHAM KUMARI ANANDI YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 52 99 19

320260602016 SARSWATI KUMARI DIPAK HARIJAN SIYAWATI DEVI Female 14-07-2011 51 45 96 20

320260601106 AMAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR TANTI KIRAN DEVI Male 15-07-2011 40 53 93 21

320260604088 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 50 43 93 22

320260603262 SHRISTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Female 11-09-2013 43 50 93 23

320260603424 RIYA KUMARI SACHIN CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 29-01-2012 45 46 91 24

320260604234 RISHEEKA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR MANDAL RINKY DEVI Female 09-09-2013 48 43 91 25

320260601027 SHILPI KUMARI AJAY MANDAL LAXMI DEVI Female 01-12-2010 39 51 90 26

320260604318 SHIVAM KUMAR UPENDRA MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 48 90 27

320260601205 SONAKSHI KUMARI BANTI SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 50 40 90 28

320260604391 SHANU KUMAR YUGAL KISHORE PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 10-12-2013 48 42 90 29

320260601199 ROHIT KUMAR BALRAM DAS PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 40 89 30

320260603086 MANISH RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 54 35 89 31

320260604002 SHRISTI SHARMA SAJAN KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA Female 07-02-2013 44 45 89 32

320260601229 BHARTI KUMARI BHUSHAN MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 27-07-2010 37 51 88 33

320260602107 CHHOTU KUMAR JALDHAR MANDAL LUSI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 46 41 87 34
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320260601060 PRABHASH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR LADI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 46 86 35

320260601186 ARKESH KUMAR BAHADUR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 46 40 86 36

320260601183 GOUTAM KUMAR BADRI MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 40 46 86 37

320260604301 SUSHMITA KUMARI UDAY MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-03-2013 41 42 83 38

320260602371 MANTASHA MD.AMIR ASHRAFI JAHANA KHATUN Female 10-09-2010 48 33 81 39

320260604377 SWITI KUMARI VISHNUDEV MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 36 45 81 40

320260603102 SUPRIYA KUMARI PANKAJ SHARMA JULI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 39 41 80 41

320260603118 PRINS KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN HEMA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 42 38 80 42

320260603096 RAJA KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 36 79 43

320260603195 SONAM KUMARI PRAMOD SAH RUBY DEVI Female 26-11-2011 45 34 79 44

320260604155 RESHAM KUMARI SHRABAN CHOUDHARI PUNAM DEVI Female 18-03-2012 43 36 79 45

320260603187 SHIVANSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH GUNJAN DEVI Female 18-12-2012 27 52 79 46

320260603248 SUMAN KUMAR RAJEEV SAH NEHA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 36 42 78 47

320260604201 SAKSHI  KUMARI SUBODH  KUMAR SONAM  DEVI Female 25-11-2012 33 45 78 48

320260602345 NAJIYA KHATUN MD RAJJAK BIBI MAHJABIN Female 18-08-2014 35 43 78 49

320260603145 AADITY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 36 41 77 50

320260602131 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA MEENA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 32 45 77 51

320260602017 MUSKAN KUMARI DIPAK SAH SITA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 33 44 77 52

320260601185 NIKHIL KUMAR BAGESHWAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 38 38 76 53

320260604072 ANSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR DEJI KUMARI Male 16-03-2012 37 39 76 54

320260603183 SAGAR KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 23-09-2012 29 46 75 55

320260602126 RIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 18-11-2012 43 32 75 56

320260603082 ANSHU PANKAJ CHOUDHARY PARVATI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 30 44 74 57

320260602399 RUCHI KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR RUPA RAGNI Female 30-04-2012 45 28 73 58

320260604376 SHABANAM KUMARI VISHNATH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 37 36 73 59

320260602068 RADHA KUMARI GOUTAM DAS VIPTI DEVI Female 04-09-2013 35 38 73 60

320260604237 ANKIT KUMAR SUKHNANDAN TANTI SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 32 40 72 61

320260602362 AMNA KHATOON MD SHAKIL AHMAD NAUSHIN FATIMA Female 31-01-2011 42 29 71 62

320260604051 ROUSHANI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 35 36 71 63

320260602142 RICHA KUMARI KAILASH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 25 46 71 64

320260603054 PRIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 26-08-2010 26 44 70 65

320260602037 GAURAV KUMAR GANGA DAS RINA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 26 44 70 66

320260603274 ASHIMITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV ANUSA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 32 38 70 67

320260602012 MANISHA KUMARI DINESH TANTI BISHOKHA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 34 36 70 68

320260603273 SHUBHAM RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 15-09-2013 34 36 70 69
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320260604067 MOHIT KUMAR SANOJ MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 27 42 69 70

320260604178 SWATI KUMARI SIROPATI YADAV SITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 31 38 69 71

320260603143 RITESH RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 21-02-2013 28 41 69 72

320260601323 KHUSHI KUMARI DABLU YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 34 33 67 73

320260603311 AAYUSH BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR PUJA BHARTI Male 01-01-2012 32 34 66 74

320260602034 BISHNU KUMAR GANESH SAH NILAM DEVI Male 12-12-2012 32 34 66 75

320260604154 CHANDA KUMARI SHIYARAM MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 30 65 76

320260604094 YUG KUMAR SANTOSH RAY AARTI KUMARI Male 28-03-2014 35 30 65 77

320260603324 NIDHI KUMARI RAM SINGH KOMAL SINGH Female 05-02-2012 33 31 64 78

320260602148 AYUSH KUMAR KAILASH SAH DEJI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 27 37 64 79

320260601179 SONALI KUMARI BABULAL MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 35 29 64 80

320260604268 RITU KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR RIMA KUMARI Female 15-02-2011 29 32 61 81

320260603409 RIYA KUMARI RITESH MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 29 31 60 82

320260603377 LAKSHMI KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 04-06-2013 23 37 60 83

320260601022 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH SHIVANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 33 59 84

320260604259 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 26-09-2013 27 32 59 85

320260602346 RAJ RANI MD RAJU SAHANI Female 15-09-2011 33 25 58 86

320260601392 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DILIP MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 26 32 58 87

320260603108 DOLI KUMARI PANKAJ THAKUR NILU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 27 30 57 88

320260604032 MANVI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Female 08-10-2014 24 32 56 89

320260601227 REKHA KUMARI BHOLI SAH RITA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 32 23 55 90

320260603078 AKRITI PRIYA KUMARI PANCHANAND MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 25 29 54 91

320260604180 SONALI KUMARI SIYARAM MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 31 53 92

320260602368 TINA MD WAHAB MADINA Female 12-09-2012 24 29 53 93

320260601247 PUJA KUMARI BINDESHWARI MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 23 30 53 94

320260601276 NIRAJ KUMAR BUCHCHI MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Male 23-11-2010 22 28 50 95

320260603081 ANNU KUMARI PANCHU TANTI SANGITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 25 25 50 96

320260601261 SUNENA KUMARI BINOD TANTI USHA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 16 33 49 97

320260603017 KUNAL KUMAR NARESH MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 06-09-2013 20 29 49 98

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHAGALPUR  |  Page 45  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 32

Merit List For Model School
District: BHAGALPUR     Block: SANHAULA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260602046 GOVIND KUMAR GHANSHYAM MALAKAR KAMALI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 73 53 126 1

320260602014 SAXI KUMARI DINESH YADAV KUNIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 65 57 122 2

320260602122 SUBHAM KUMAR JAYRAM SINGH JIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 58 114 3

320260601021 AMANRAJ AJAY KUMAR SINGH RUCHI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 59 53 112 4

320260604195 MANISHA KUMARI SUBHASH SAH GUNJANI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 56 55 111 5

320260601032 PIHU KUMARI AJAY SINGH PREMLATA DEVI Female 24-06-2013 54 50 104 6

320260604217 VAISHNAWI KUMARI SUBODH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 06-07-2012 47 56 103 7

320260603299 VARSHA KUMARI RAJIV PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 08-08-2012 48 55 103 8

320260601075 VIDYANAND KUMAR ANANT PANDIT JYOTI DEVI Male 15-04-2011 53 49 102 9

320260603267 ANIKET KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MANDEL RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 48 53 101 10

320260603325 ADITYA ANAND RAM SWARUP SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 49 51 100 11

320260602059 PANKAJ KUMAR GOPAL MANDAL SUGNI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 48 46 94 12

320260603250 AYUSH KUMAR RAJENDRA DAS PUNITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 39 54 93 13

320260604173 BISHNU KUMAR SIKENDER PANDIT ANJANA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 39 52 91 14

320260602054 CHHOTI KUMARI GOPAL KRISHNA YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 41 50 91 15

320260603065 RAVI BHARAT NITISH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 44 43 87 16

320260602336 MD SALAM MD MUBARAK BIBI HUSHNAARA Male 01-01-2012 32 55 87 17

320260604290 PRAVIN KISKU TALLULAH KISKU TALAMAY DEVI Male 15-01-2009 38 41 79 18

320260603304 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR YADAV RAVITA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 29 48 77 19

320260603243 SRISHTI KUMARI RAJARAM SAMAJWADI ABHA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 33 41 74 20

320260602077 SURAJ KUMAR GULABI BAITHA SANJULA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 38 36 74 21

320260602403 RUPAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 34 39 73 22

320260601195 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALKRISHAN THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 36 37 73 23

320260603197 KOMAL KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 31 38 69 24

320260603217 SURUCHI KUMARI PREMSAGAR PANDIT SULOCHANA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 30 37 67 25

320260604363 KOMAL KUMARI VINOD PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 37 67 26

320260603221 AYUSH KUMAR PULTESH YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 04-07-2011 24 42 66 27

320260603011 AGAM KUMAR NANDKISHOR SINGH MADHURI DEVI Male 10-12-2011 31 30 61 28

320260602093 SACHIN HASDA HASUDEV HASDA SUNITA TUDU Male 06-02-2011 31 29 60 29

320260603256 AMAR KUMAR EKKA RAJENDRA URANW PURNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 30

320260603389 NAJNI KHATOON RASID ANSARI RUBEDA KHATOON Female 05-06-2006 23 35 58 31

320260603328 GOPAL JHA RAMANIKANT JHA KAJAL KUMARI Male 25-01-2013 23 31 54 32
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320260602256 MANGESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SARITA MANI Male 10-07-2012 66 58 124 1

320260602188 GOBIND KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR TANTI KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 27-02-2012 62 45 107 2

320260603080 SAURAV KUMAR PANCHU PAL SUNITA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 57 50 107 3

320260601244 KALYANI KUMARI BINAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 56 46 102 4

320260604296 VERSHA KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 40 97 5

320260602414 ARADHANA KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD SINGH RINA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 55 41 96 6

320260601090 KARAN KUMAR ANIL SINGH RESHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 48 96 7

320260602341 SARA SIDDIQUA MD NASIM AHMAD KHAMSA BEGAM Female 07-07-2013 53 42 95 8

320260602166 ISHANT KUMAR KARAN KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 52 94 9

320260602170 DEJI KUMARI KARELAL THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 44 94 10

320260603203 ANURAG KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 47 47 94 11

320260604205 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 30-09-2011 49 44 93 12

320260603397 VARSHA KUMARI RAVI SINGH SULOCHNA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 39 54 93 13

320260602020 KHUSHI KUMARI DIWAKAR KUMAR MUNNEE DEVI Female 28-01-2013 53 40 93 14

320260601267 BHAVYA SINGH BIPUL KUMAR SINGH SONI SINGH Female 29-06-2013 48 43 91 15

320260601369 SOURAV PAL DHARMENDRA PAL SONI DEVI Male 21-11-2013 43 47 90 16

320260603315 ISHA KUMARI RAKESH RANJAN SHWETA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 40 48 88 17

320260601350 SONAM KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR RAY RANJU DEVIN Female 11-02-2012 41 46 87 18

320260602326 SAFIA KHATOON MD ISTIYAK BIBI SAVANA KHATOON Female 07-05-2012 46 41 87 19

320260603094 ASTAMI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 17-11-2009 46 39 85 20

320260603343 AAKASH KUMAR RAMESH SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 08-07-2011 45 40 85 21

320260602187 PUAJ KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 44 84 22

320260604360 ARUSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 41 42 83 23

320260602327 AASNA NAZ MD JABIR HUSSAIN GAJALA SHAHNAZ Female 02-02-2014 44 39 83 24

320260602300 HASIYA JAMAL MD ANWAR KHAN HAFJA JAMAL ROJI Female 01-01-2012 33 48 81 25

320260604263 AMAN KUMAR PAL SUNIL PAL GUDIA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 45 36 81 26

320260604310 SAPNA RANI UMESH RAJAK RINKI DEVI Female 01-04-2013 39 42 81 27

320260602245 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 36 41 77 28

320260601010 SHRISHTI PRIYA ABHINANDAN MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 30-07-2011 38 38 76 29

320260601041 DEEKSHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 39 75 30

320260602275 BARSHA KUMARI MANORANJAN PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 39 72 31

320260601211 KUMKUM KUMARI BASUDEV PRASAD SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 33 37 70 32

320260601318 SAURAV KUMAR CHULHO TANTI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 39 69 33

320260602321 SAIMA INTEKHAB MD INTEKHAB ALAM NUDRAT TABASSUM Female 18-11-2013 35 34 69 34

320260602360 GULNAZ JAVI MD SHAH ALAM BIBI RAJINA Female 25-12-2011 29 39 68 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHAGALPUR  |  Page 47  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 57

Merit List For Model School
District: BHAGALPUR     Block: SHAHKUND

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260602053 SONU KUMAR GOPAL HARIJAN JANKI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 35 33 68 36

320260604285 PRTIGYA KUMARI SUSHIL SAH ANUSUEYA DEVI Female 04-10-2013 34 34 68 37

320260604292 KOMAL KUMARI TETAR PRASAD SINGH SUJATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 41 66 38

320260602344 ZEENAT MD PAPPU BIBI UJALA Female 20-07-2012 34 31 65 39

320260602417 KARINA KUMARI MUKESH SAH NITU DEVI Female 07-04-2012 31 32 63 40

320260601001 ANJALI KUMARI ABDESH THAKUR DEVI Female 21-01-2011 36 26 62 41

320260602325 NAJNOOR FATMA MD ISTEHAB BIBI SOGARA Female 01-03-2012 25 36 61 42

320260604121 SANGITA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY NEELAM DEVI Female 26-04-2012 27 34 61 43

320260601265 ARUSHI KUMARI BIPIN PRASAD SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 32 28 60 44

320260603177 NEHA KUMARI PRAKASH DAS BINA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 33 26 59 45

320260604146 NIRAMAL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR VINA KUMARI Male 23-10-2011 25 33 58 46

320260602115 LAKSHMAN KUMAR JAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 28 58 47

320260601158 SURUCHI KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 24-02-2012 23 35 58 48

320260604320 NANDANI KUMARI UPESH SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 23 35 58 49

320260603232 SIMA KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SAH KALPANA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 30 27 57 50

320260603115 KAJAL KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL RADHA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 26 30 56 51

320260604265 SUNALI KUMARI SUNIL ROY RUPA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 21 35 56 52

320260602149 CHHOTI KUMARI KAILASH SINGH KALESHRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 28 55 53

320260602394 CHANDNI KHATOON MOHAMMAD ALAM JUHI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 54

320260602132 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 31 52 55

320260602304 SABIB MD AURANGEZEB SONAM KHATOON Male 30-11-2012 22 29 51 56

320260602147 MOUSAM KUMARI KAILASH RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 30 19 49 57
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320260602244 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 18-07-2012 68 70 138 1

320260603286 PRABHU JEE RAJESH SINGH AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 65 60 125 2

320260602378 RISHAV RAJ MITHILESH KUMAR ANUPRIYA KUMARI Male 26-03-2013 63 53 116 3

320260603223 NIDHI KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR ARCHANA SHARMA Female 28-07-2012 56 55 111 4

320260602384 KARUNA KUMARI MITHLESH SAH NISHA DEVI Female 25-04-2013 64 46 110 5

320260604133 KUMAR UTSAV SHASHI BHUSHAN NISHA KUMARI Male 23-01-2013 58 50 108 6

320260603277 SUPRIYA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 53 49 102 7

320260601223 AAKANKSHA KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT AARTI DEVI Female 16-09-2011 53 47 100 8

320260601325 RUPA KUMARI DAHU MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 51 47 98 9

320260603140 ARYAN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA JUHI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 50 47 97 10

320260603041 SUSHANT KUMAR KASHYP NILESH KUMAR JHA SONI JHA Male 24-02-2013 49 48 97 11

320260602222 ADITYA KUMAR JHA MADHUKANT JHA PUJA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 42 52 94 12

320260604035 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 47 47 94 13

320260604066 AASHISH KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 58 35 93 14

320260604216 SATYAM KUMAR SUBODH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 54 38 92 15

320260601114 CHAHAT KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 55 36 91 16

320260604005 ANUSHA KUMARI SAKET KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 31-10-2013 45 46 91 17

320260604389 SUNNY KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Male 03-01-2011 47 43 90 18

320260602028 SAVAN KUMAR GANAURI RAJAK CHANDANI DEVI Male 16-11-2011 51 39 90 19

320260603423 SHABNAM RANI SACHIDANAND THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 19-06-2012 48 41 89 20

320260603003 BARSHA KUMARI NAKUL SAH SONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2014 48 41 89 21

320260604159 DIPAK KUMAR SHRAVAN MANDAL RATANMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 39 88 22

320260603280 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH RAJAK GAYATRI DEVI Male 16-01-2013 56 32 88 23

320260603346 BADAL KUMAR RAMESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 47 40 87 24

320260602043 SONAKSHI PRIYA GAURI MANDAL ANCHAL KUMARI Female 26-02-2012 45 39 84 25

320260603264 HARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR JHA MADHU KUMARI Male 10-03-2013 46 38 84 26

320260603139 ARUSHI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA ANUPAM SHARMA Female 24-12-2011 45 38 83 27

320260602002 SACHIN KUMAR DILIP YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 43 39 82 28

320260601115 KUMARI ANWESHIKA ARVIND KUMAR KUMARI MANJUSHA Female 01-01-2014 42 40 82 29

320260601358 SONAKSHI KUMARI DHARAMVEER YADAV PAMMI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 35 46 81 30

320260604075 LADLI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 18-01-2013 45 36 81 31

320260601093 RITU KUMARI ANIRUDH YADAV MANISHA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 39 41 80 32

320260604162 ANKUSH KUMAR SHRVAN MANDAL URMILA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 36 44 80 33

320260603133 PUSHPA  KUMARI PAVAN YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 12-09-2013 40 40 80 34

320260604101 AMIT KUMAR SARWAYAPI BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Male 16-03-2012 34 45 79 35
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320260603295 SONI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 11-03-2013 42 37 79 36

320260604122 RESHAMI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 03-01-2012 32 46 78 37

320260603046 SONALI KUMARI NIRAJ SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 38 40 78 38

320260604103 RIYA KUMARI SATYA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 04-09-2011 37 40 77 39

320260603327 JAGMOHAN KUMAR RAMANAND MANDAL BINDU DEVI Male 02-09-2011 37 36 73 40

320260601203 NIDHI KUMARI BANTI KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 43 30 73 41

320260602050 SHREYA ANAND GOAPL ANAND CHANDA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 38 35 73 42

320260602284 RUBI KUMARI MANTU SHARMA SULOCHANA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 40 32 72 43

320260603246 SWETA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR JHA PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 30 71 44

320260603234 ARTI KUMARI RAJ BALLI MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 35 35 70 45

320260604280 SONAKSHI KUMARI SURYA BHUSHAN KUMAR
MADHUKAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 10-10-2014 32 38 70 46

320260602029 PAYAL KUMARI GANESH DAS RINS DEVI Female 17-02-2012 36 33 69 47

320260603193 ISHANT RAJ PRAMOD RAJAK NILAM DEVI Male 01-03-2012 34 35 69 48

320260602380 MISHA RAJ MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV RITU DEVI Female 28-07-2012 33 36 69 49

320260604328 ANIMESH KUMAR VIBHISAN KUMAR NEELAM BHARATI Male 08-05-2011 28 40 68 50

320260601319 RANI KUMARI CHUNI RAJAK ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 36 32 68 51

320260602426 RUSI KUMARI MUNESHWAR MANDAL DUKHNI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 24 43 67 52

320260602047 CHHOTI KUMARI GHOGHAN RAJAK GITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 36 31 67 53

320260601219 AASTHA KUMARI BHAWESH KUMAR VEENA BHARTI Female 05-02-2013 33 34 67 54

320260602033 SIDDHARTH KUMAR GANESH PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 31 35 66 55

320260603298 NITU KUMARI RAJIV MANDAL YASHODA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 25 39 64 56

320260604041 ARPANA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 27 37 64 57

320260604086 AKANCHA PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN PUSHPLATA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 28 36 64 58

320260604323 SINKI KUMARI VALESHWAR MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 22 42 64 59

320260603333 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL MOHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 32 63 60

320260603222 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PUNIT PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 32 30 62 61

320260601324 RADHA KUMARI DAHU MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 31 31 62 62

320260602435 KINJAL KUMARI MURARI KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RUPAM KUMARI Female 08-08-2013 30 32 62 63

320260603310 BEAUTI KUMARI RAJU SAH NILU DEVI Female 17-04-2012 27 34 61 64

320260604053 MANAVI KUMARI SANJEEV CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 26 35 61 65

320260603079 MADHU KUMARI PANCHANAND MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 25 36 61 66

320260603131 JYOTI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR UMA DEVI Female 27-01-2011 26 33 59 67

320260604145 MAHESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SALEETA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 27 32 59 68
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320260602418 RADHA KUMARI MUKESH SAH PINKI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 29 30 59 69

320260603162 NAVYA KUMARI PITAMBER KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 26 33 59 70

320260602032 BAIKUNTH KUMAR GANESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 28-07-2010 30 28 58 71

320260601321 RADHIKA RANJAN DABLU PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Female 17-02-2011 28 30 58 72

320260603142 NAVYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 27 31 58 73

320260603215 DIVYA BHARTI PREM SAGAR BHARTI SARITA KUMARI Female 30-10-2012 19 39 58 74

320260601110 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-01-2011 23 34 57 75

320260604339 TANU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 13-07-2011 25 30 55 76

320260604085 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY SHASHIKALA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 27 27 54 77

320260602401 SWEETI KUMARI MUKESH DAS RINKU DEVI Female 25-11-2011 21 32 53 78

320260604349 SONAL KUMARI VIKAS PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 22 31 53 79

320260604248 SONAM KUMARI SUNIL DAS SARITA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 24 28 52 80

320260602157 PRITY KUMARI KANGALI MANDAL SAROJNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 30 51 81

320260604319 ROSHAN KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 04-05-2011 20 26 46 82

320260603428 MADHURI KUMARI SADANAND DAS SONI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 16 24 40 83
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320260701147 ANUJ KUMAR ANIL SHARMA MRIDULA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 71 71 142 1

320260702504 MD IMRAN ALI MD MUNA ALI SAHJAHA KHATUN Male 04-03-2012 56 52 108 2

320260702135 RANJAN KUMAR JITENDRA LAL SAVITA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 55 53 108 3

320260701162 PURUSHOTAM SOHRAGURANU
MAHTO ANURUDH MAHTO REKHA RANI Male 12-09-2012 55 51 106 4

320260704599 SANEHA KUMARI SHYAM JI GIRI RINKI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 58 47 105 5

320260703154 VIVEK KUMAR NANDJI PAL RUBI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 57 47 104 6

320260703422 RIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-10-2013 55 49 104 7

320260703035 SAHJADI KHATUN MOHAMAD ABDUL
HUSSAIN NAJRA PARVIN Female 25-02-2012 45 58 103 8

320260704548 GUDIYA KUMARI SHESH NATH SINGH USHA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 57 45 102 9

320260701430 SHIVAM KUMAR KESHRI CHANDAN KUMAR KESHRI PUJA DEVI Male 02-07-2010 39 61 100 10

320260705106 RAKESH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RESHMA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 51 49 100 11

320260701712 ABHAY KUMAR GUNJESHWAR KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 46 51 97 12

320260702516 AFSHANA PARWEEN MD SAGIR ALAM AJMERI KHATUN Female 05-08-2011 54 43 97 13

320260702123 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-10-2012 52 44 96 14

320260705144 NEHA KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR SHARDA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 51 44 95 15

320260701676 GYATRI KUMARI GANGADHAR
CHOUDHARY SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 54 40 94 16

320260705152 ANANYA GAURI SURESH KUMAR PANDIT SITA KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 47 47 94 17

320260705027 SRISHTI KUMARI SONU KUMAR SANGITA SINGH YADAV Female 17-11-2013 46 47 93 18

320260702469 SHABRIN KHATUN MD ALIM KAMRUN NISA Female 01-03-2011 55 37 92 19

320260701542 JAGRITI KUMARI DHANJIT RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 39 53 92 20

320260701571 ARCHANA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH NILAM DEVI Female 09-11-2010 51 40 91 21

320260704124 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 13-06-2014 51 39 90 22

320260703481 RISHI KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 46 42 88 23

320260703144 SANJANA KUMARI NAGENDRA THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-05-2012 55 32 87 24

320260703171 KAJAL KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 54 32 86 25

320260701096 GUDDI KUMARI AMIN SINGH SIMA DVI Female 03-04-2012 49 37 86 26

320260705064 NANDANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 12-01-2013 42 44 86 27

320260703186 DURGA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 42 42 84 28

320260703301 VIVEK KUMAR PINTU SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 19-09-2012 38 46 84 29

320260703296 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 02-10-2013 40 43 83 30

320260701253 KAJAL KUMARI AWDHESH SINGH BIJANTI DEVI Female 06-05-2009 44 37 81 31

320260701156 SONI KUMARI ANIRUDHDH GIRI CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 34 81 32

320260701739 HARSITA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR RAY RUCHI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 40 41 81 33
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320260705125 ANKIT SINGH SUNIL SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 33 79 34

320260703148 SAKSHAM RAJ NAND KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 14-06-2012 35 43 78 35

320260702036 RANI KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA PAL SANGITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 38 40 78 36

320260702320 SALONI KUMARI LATE SHARWAN BHAGAT SIMA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 41 36 77 37

320260701348 NARAYAN UPADHYAY BIMLESH UPADHYAY BHARTI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 37 35 72 38

320260701573 RITIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 34 71 39

320260702011 SAURABH KUMAR PANDIT HARERAM PANDIT PHULESHWARI DEVI Male 06-05-2012 32 39 71 40

320260701204 SALONI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR NIRALA CHANDA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 39 31 70 41

320260701575 NEHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA GANGO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 33 68 42

320260701108 AZAM HUSSAIN ANAMUL HAQUE REHANA KHATOON Male 12-09-2012 34 34 68 43

320260701378 SIMPI KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH VIJETA ANSHU DEVI Female 06-06-2012 32 35 67 44

320260703428 ROSHNI KUMARI RAJENDRA SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 30 66 45

320260704419 CHITRANJAN KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH DURGA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 30 35 65 46

320260705174 SWETA KUMARI SUVASH  SHARMA MUNI DEVI Female 05-05-2011 28 36 64 47

320260704076 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAMAKANT GIRI ROMAWATI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 28 34 62 48

320260701124 ARESHYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAROJA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 24 38 62 49

320260702258 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 20 41 61 50

320260702278 SHIVAM SHARMA LAL BABU SHARMA LAL MUNNI DEVI Male 10-12-2011 27 34 61 51

320260701293 ANSHU KUMARI BANDHU SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 06-03-2010 26 33 59 52

320260704065 ANJALI KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 24 35 59 53

320260702069 GULAPSHA SAHJADI JAHID AHAMAD SHAHINA PARVEEN Female 09-11-2012 30 29 59 54

320260705288 UTTAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 32 56 55

320260704466 JYOTI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 05-10-2013 26 30 56 56

320260703166 RISHIMUNI SHARMA NARADMUNI SHARMA JIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 27 54 57

320260702224 PRADEEP KUMAR KAUSHAL SINGH SURAJMANO DEVI Male 08-05-2012 22 32 54 58

320260702149 MALINDA BABU JITENDRA SINGH SABITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 28 26 54 59

320260703484 VISHNUSHANKAR TIWARI RAJIV TIWARI MADHURI DEVI Male 21-02-2013 19 34 53 60

320260703124 VIKASH KUMAR MUNNA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 15-05-2012 21 31 52 61

320260704247 PRINCE KUMAR SAHENDRA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 22 29 51 62

320260701708 KARAN KUMAR GUDU SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 20 29 49 63

320260704431 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH UPADHYAY ANJU DEVI Female 21-10-2011 16 33 49 64

320260704420 MAMTA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 21 26 47 65

320260701553 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHANDRAVANSHI PRATIMA DEVI Female 26-03-2011 25 21 46 66
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320260705103 KOMAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 12-10-2010 82 69 151 1

320260702297 AMIT KUMAR LALBABU SINGH DHARMSHEELA DEVI Male 05-08-2009 78 68 146 2

320260704155 RAHUL KUMAR RAMRUP YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-03-2012 70 73 143 3

320260701437 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN PRASAD MEERA KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 80 63 143 4

320260701682 GITIKA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR ANU KUMARI Female 27-06-2011 74 62 136 5

320260705263 RAJANISH KUMAR UPENDRA RAY RINKU DEVI Male 20-05-2013 75 61 136 6

320260701645 PRIYANSHU RAJ DIVAKAR PRASAD SUNDARI DEVI Male 14-01-2013 75 59 134 7

320260701518 SIMRAN KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 12-09-2013 68 65 133 8

320260702246 PRATEEK KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA PRITI VERMA Male 24-03-2012 66 64 130 9

320260704131 VIRAT KUMAR RAMGOPAL SINGH SONI SINGH Male 02-04-2013 72 58 130 10

320260704278 SHALINI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 26-01-2011 78 51 129 11

320260704262 PRACHI KUMARI SANJAY BHUSHAN
VISHWKARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 60 68 128 12

320260704272 ATUL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 69 59 128 13

320260703457 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 77 50 127 14

320260705260 RUPESH KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 12-08-2011 71 55 126 15

320260702340 RIYA PANDEY MADHUKAR PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY Female 05-06-2012 67 59 126 16

320260704314 VIKESH KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 74 52 126 17

320260703362 SATYAM KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 67 58 125 18

320260702282 NIROJ KUMAR LAL BAHADUR YADAV FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 06-08-2011 68 56 124 19

320260705323 VIBHU KUMAR OJHA VINAY KUMAR OJHA VIJETA OJHA Male 03-06-2012 67 57 124 20

320260702248 AARUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA PATHAK LATE NEHA DEVI Female 16-08-2013 68 55 123 21

320260701245 SHIVSAGAR KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2013 67 54 121 22

320260704463 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SATENDRA CHAUHAN RITA DEVI Female 12-01-2011 66 54 120 23

320260704275 BITTU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 69 51 120 24

320260703441 SUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 62 57 119 25

320260703413 PRITAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 11-10-2013 69 50 119 26

320260701341 RANJANI KUMARI BIJENDER SAH GEETA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 61 57 118 27

320260701246 NIHAL KUMAR RAVI AVINASH KUMAR RAVI NIRMALA BHARTI Male 06-09-2012 67 51 118 28

320260702312 KRITI KUMARI LATE AJITABH SINGH PREMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 57 117 29

320260701619 ROHIT KUMAR DINESH RAI SONAPATI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 71 46 117 30

320260703195 AMRENDRA KUMAR NIRMAL KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 60 57 117 31

320260702483 SHNA PARVIN MD HASAN IMAN RUKSANA PARVIN Female 25-08-2010 55 61 116 32

320260704301 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY LAL REKHA DEVI Female 04-02-2011 68 48 116 33

320260703478 AMRITA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 63 53 116 34
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320260704130 SHANI RAY RAMESHWAR RAY REENA DEVI Male 15-02-2013 60 56 116 35

320260701335 SOBHA KUMARI BHUTI RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 61 54 115 36

320260705276 RAJNANDANI UTTAM KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 61 53 114 37

320260702009 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARERAM KUMAR RAJWANTI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 63 51 114 38

320260704236 SWETA KUMARI RITESH PRASAD VANDANA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 64 50 114 39

320260702178 ARTHIK KUMAR KAMLESH KISHOR
NARAYAN SONI KUMARI Male 25-02-2014 61 52 113 40

320260703479 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV RAJIV KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 08-09-2010 55 57 112 41

320260701283 OM KUMAR BAJARANG BALI DAS RIMA DEVI Male 21-05-2011 57 55 112 42

320260704106 SANDHAYA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 21-10-2012 67 45 112 43

320260705239 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH UMESH KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 50 62 112 44

320260701737 RITIKA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 22-01-2012 56 55 111 45

320260703367 ADITI KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Female 03-07-2012 59 52 111 46

320260705099 RAGINI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM SONI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 60 51 111 47

320260702227 KHUSBOO KUMARI KAVILASH PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 59 52 111 48

320260704230 SAKSHI GUPTA RINTU SAH PUNAM KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 61 50 111 49

320260703323 VIVEK KUMAR PRAMOD CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 62 48 110 50

320260704004 MOHIT KUMAR RAJNISH KUMAR SHIMPI DEVI Male 19-12-2011 54 56 110 51

320260702391 AKSHARA MANJUR ALAM KAUSHAR PERWEEN Female 23-01-2012 58 52 110 52

320260703225 ANURAG KUMAR RAM OMPRAKASH RAM PUJA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 69 41 110 53

320260702399 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SANTI DEVI Male 18-04-2011 57 52 109 54

320260704256 CHAND KUMARI SAMBUJ KUMAR SINGH RUBY KUMARI Female 27-01-2012 61 48 109 55

320260702169 NIDHI KUMARI KAMESHWAR GOND SIMA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 48 61 109 56

320260702408 HARIOM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAM RINA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 59 50 109 57

320260702527 SABANA PARWEEN MD SHAMIM SHEHZADI KHATOON Female 25-07-2013 61 48 109 58

320260705341 ANAMIKA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 61 47 108 59

320260701263 KANHAIYA KUMAR KAMATI BABLU KAMATI VEJENTI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 59 49 108 60

320260702122 ANOKHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Female 29-08-2010 61 46 107 61

320260704185 RADHIKA KUMARI RATAN KUMAR SAW PRATIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 50 107 62

320260705361 VAIBHAV KUMAR VIR NARAYAN YADAV RAMAVATI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 56 51 107 63

320260705281 RANVEER SINGH VIDYAPATI SINGH NIKKI SINGH Male 13-03-2012 59 48 107 64

320260703249 RAJ NANDINI PAPPU RAJ SANDHYA RAJ Female 06-10-2012 49 57 106 65

320260703187 ROUNAK KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR NALINI DEVI Male 04-11-2012 61 45 106 66

320260704514 SUBRNA SHAMBHU NATH TIWARI RUBI DEVI Female 14-07-2013 61 45 106 67

320260705278 SAMRIDH SINGH VAISHWANAR BHARDWAJ SAVITA DEVI Male 13-08-2013 55 51 106 68
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320260704149 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH RAMNARAYAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 44 61 105 69

320260704218 SHIVANI SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-11-2011 64 40 104 70

320260701670 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR GANESH SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA Male 21-11-2011 58 46 104 71

320260702392 KASHISH MANJUR ALAM KAISHAR PERWEEN Female 23-01-2012 56 48 104 72

320260701174 NISHU KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 58 46 104 73

320260705053 VIVEK KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD RUBY DEVI Male 06-05-2013 61 43 104 74

320260701252 NEHA KUMARI AWDHESH RAI PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 48 103 75

320260702181 ANANYA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR AMITA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 55 48 103 76

320260704347 SAKSHI KESHRI SANJEEV KUMAR KESHRI BABITA KESHRI Female 18-04-2011 57 46 103 77

320260701313 SHUBHAM SHARMA BHARTJEE SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 14-02-2012 62 41 103 78

320260701464 SITU KUMAR CHHATHU SAH RINKI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 54 49 103 79

320260704429 PUSHKAR RAJ SANTOSH THAKUR ARITI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 53 50 103 80

320260701307 PUJA KUMARI BHARAT RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 02-01-2010 58 44 102 81

320260701419 PRIYANSHU  RAJAK CHANDAN  RAJAK BABY DEVI Male 09-09-2012 49 53 102 82

320260701117 SOM NATH TIWARI ANANT KUMAR TIWARI RINKU DEVI Male 18-09-2012 55 47 102 83

320260703450 SHALINI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 57 44 101 84

320260701528 KHUSHI KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 54 47 101 85

320260703305 SOMYA KUMARI PINTU TIWARI PAMMI TIWARI Female 28-05-2012 53 48 101 86

320260704338 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY TURHA RINKI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 58 43 101 87

320260701689 PRINCE RAJ GOPAL JEE SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 59 41 100 88

320260704078 ROHIT KUMAR RAMAKANT PASWAN SHUBHANTI DEVI Male 25-03-2013 50 50 100 89

320260702519 ANJUM PERWEEN MD SAMIM SABANA PERWEEN Female 20-06-2013 53 47 100 90

320260703458 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 53 46 99 91

320260702274 MADHURI KUMARI LAKSHMAN SHARMA FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 52 47 99 92

320260704042 NANDANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAUT GUNJA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 45 54 99 93

320260704336 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR ESUTUTE DEVI Female 23-08-2012 57 42 99 94

320260703138 ASHISH KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR RAI PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 45 54 99 95

320260701710 REHAN SARWAR GULAM SARWAR SANJIDA KHATOON Male 04-08-2010 53 45 98 96

320260705138 TANU KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 03-09-2011 57 41 98 97

320260702202 CHHAYA KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 56 42 98 98

320260705370 AADARSH MEHRA VIRKANT MEHARA SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 49 49 98 99

320260704542 AS HIS KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 58 40 98 100

320260705292 JAGRITI KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 06-06-2011 53 44 97 101

320260701321 ADITYI KUMARI BHIM KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 24-06-2011 49 48 97 102
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320260701454 MANU RAJ CHANDRAKANT SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 57 40 97 103

320260701434 LAV KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 50 47 97 104

320260704050 SANJU KUMAR RAM AYODHYA TURHA PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 25-02-2013 55 42 97 105

320260705096 AMAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA VINA DEVI Male 10-01-2010 44 52 96 106

320260701014 AIFAJ ALI AFTAB ALI NURAISA KHATOON Male 29-12-2011 42 54 96 107

320260702303 KAJAL KUMARI LALJEET RAI KRANTI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 57 39 96 108

320260702411 ADITYA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 51 45 96 109

320260702272 ANJALI KUMARI LAKSHMAN CHAUDHARI URMILA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 50 46 96 110

320260701005 FATIMATUZ ZAHRARAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN HEENA RAHMAN Female 23-11-2012 45 51 96 111

320260704396 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 21-10-2013 46 50 96 112

320260704477 GOPALJI SATISH KESHRI SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 49 95 113

320260702221 PRITAM KUMAR KAULESHWR KUMAR LALSA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 46 49 95 114

320260702462 MAHI RAJ MANTU PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 29-12-2011 53 42 95 115

320260701522 RISHI KUMAR DHANANJAY LAL SARITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 51 44 95 116

320260701003 GHAZALA KHATOON ABDUL KALAM TAHRA KHATOON Female 21-03-2012 50 45 95 117

320260702126 RAUSHANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SURAT DEVI Female 29-07-2012 50 45 95 118

320260705375 ANANYA KUMARI VISHNU SHANKAR SHARDA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 52 43 95 119

320260701203 AYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA RABITA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 42 53 95 120

320260701337 CHANDNI KUMARI BIHARI PANDIT ANGITA DEVI Female 16-01-2014 52 43 95 121

320260702318 MUNMUN KUMARI LATE RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 38 56 94 122

320260704421 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 44 50 94 123

320260704280 BITTU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 46 48 94 124

320260701048 ANKUSH KUMAR AJEET KUMAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 40 54 94 125

320260705129 PRIYA KUMARI SUPAN RAJAK SITA DEVI Female 25-02-2010 58 35 93 126

320260701705 MOHINI KUMARI GUDDU THAKUR REEMA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 52 41 93 127

320260703477 PREM KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA GEETA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 42 51 93 128

320260701651 SAGAR KESHARI DURGESH KESHARI POOJA KUMARI Male 24-12-2012 48 45 93 129

320260705100 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR ROY PINKI DEVI Female 12-01-2013 51 42 93 130

320260701015 HINA PRAVEEN AFTAB ALI NURAISA KHATOON Female 03-02-2013 45 48 93 131

320260704532 SURYA PRATAP SHASHI BHUSAN PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Male 19-02-2013 53 40 93 132

320260702264 KHUSHI KUMARI KULDIP CHAUDHARY SARSWATI DEVI Female 26-06-2010 52 40 92 133

320260702249 SALONI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 45 47 92 134

320260701344 PINTU KUMAR BIJENDRA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 34 92 135

320260701416 RAUSHAN SHANKAR BUTAN RAM CHANDMUNI DEVI Male 05-04-2013 53 39 92 136
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320260704435 SHREYA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV VIJAYNTI DEVI Female 27-08-2010 42 49 91 137

320260702121 ANGAD KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 48 43 91 138

320260701176 KAJAL KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 15-02-2012 47 44 91 139

320260701630 BITTU KUMAR DINESH YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 40 51 91 140

320260704194 KRITIKA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI
SINGH Female 11-08-2012 44 47 91 141

320260703386 PRINCE KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 47 44 91 142

320260702255 AMIT KUMAR KRISHNA SAH MALTI DEVI Male 07-06-2013 46 45 91 143

320260701022 KRITY KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHIV KUMARI Female 16-08-2013 46 45 91 144

320260702101 PUJA KUMARI JAY SHANKAR SHARMA GYANTI SHARMA Female 25-10-2013 48 43 91 145

320260701624 AYUSH KUMAR DINESH RAY RAGINI DEVI Male 17-05-2011 39 51 90 146

320260703030 DIKSHA SINGH MITHLESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 47 43 90 147

320260705330 VISHAL TIWARI VINAY TIWARI GUDIYA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 45 45 90 148

320260703152 LUCKY KUMARI NANDJEE PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 14-05-2012 45 45 90 149

320260705186 ADITYA KUMAR TEJ NARAYAN PASWAN SUNRAWATI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 45 45 90 150

320260701142 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL RAY RUBI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 50 40 90 151

320260703032 VIVEK KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 19-10-2013 50 40 90 152

320260705314 AARYAN YADAV VIKASH YADAV CHANDA DEVI Male 29-11-2014 53 37 90 153

320260701521 RIDHI KUMARI DHANANJAY LAL SARITA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 47 42 89 154

320260702273 AYUSH GUPTA LAKSHMAN SAH INDU DEVI Male 08-09-2011 43 46 89 155

320260701352 RAJEEV KUMAR BINDESHWARI KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 41 48 89 156

320260701137 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV SIGHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 43 89 157

320260701140 NIRAJ KUMAR ANIL PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 37 52 89 158

320260703380 JYOTI KUMARI RADHEYSHYAM THAKUR ANJU DEVI Female 22-04-2013 38 51 89 159

320260702158 SUNDRI KUMARI JOGINDRA PRASAD MEERA DEVI Female 06-08-2010 48 40 88 160

320260701054 RITESH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SAH USHA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 45 43 88 161

320260702368 SONAM KUMARI MANAN YADAV JONHA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 51 37 88 162

320260703074 DIVYA KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 46 42 88 163

320260705026 SIDHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR CHANDARMA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 46 42 88 164

320260705355 VICKY SINGH VINOD SINGH RENU DEVI Male 20-02-2013 51 37 88 165

320260703002 SANOBAR KHATOON MD.EKRAMUL HAQUE
NOORI KOSAR KHATOON Female 07-03-2011 45 42 87 166

320260703200 PRABHAT KUMAR NISHAR KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 42 45 87 167

320260703045 NOOR SBA MOHAMMAD KAISHAR NARGIS SHAJADI Female 03-05-2011 41 46 87 168

320260701552 KRISH  KUMAR DHARMENDRA  KUMAR BABITA  SONI Male 01-07-2011 37 50 87 169

320260704543 JYOTI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 52 35 87 170
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320260704159 VISHAL KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAMUN CHAUDHRY CHANDRAKASO DEVI Male 25-02-2012 59 28 87 171

320260701608 ANKIT KUMAR DINESH CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 17-08-2012 50 37 87 172

320260701611 RITIKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 38 49 87 173

320260704577 PINKI KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN GOND SUNITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 41 46 87 174

320260705178 SAKSHI KUMARI TARKESHVAR KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 55 32 87 175

320260702346 RAUNAK KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD MAHTO DURGAWATI DEVI Male 11-10-2011 46 40 86 176

320260704143 LAV KUMAR RAMJI SHARMA SANJUDEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 42 86 177

320260703438 PAWAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 40 46 86 178

320260704186 PUJA KUMARI RATAN PARSHAD REKHA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 44 42 86 179

320260703339 HARISH KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 28-05-2012 31 55 86 180

320260701403 RITU KUMARI BRIJBIHARI YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 43 43 86 181

320260702143 JIGAR SAH JITENDRA SAH BIMLA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 37 49 86 182

320260702356 KAJAL KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 04-07-2010 44 41 85 183

320260703209 KUSUM KUMARI OM NATH SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 40 45 85 184

320260701351 PRATAP KUMAR BINDESHWARI KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 39 46 85 185

320260704227 ANSHU KUMAR RINKU KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 12-08-2010 44 40 84 186

320260701453 SANAM KUMARI CHANDRADEEP PANDIT HIRAMUNI DEVI Female 11-10-2010 48 36 84 187

320260704163 ANTIM KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 36 48 84 188

320260704473 ASHIS KUMAR SATENDRA SAH VEENA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 39 45 84 189

320260701030 NIKHIL RAJ AJAY KUMAR RAM SHOBHA KUMARI Male 15-02-2012 43 41 84 190

320260705006 SAUMYA KUMARI OJHA SHYAMA KANAT OJHA PRIYANKA OJHA Female 08-05-2013 44 40 84 191

320260703449 RAKHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 25-09-2013 44 40 84 192

320260703311 HARSHIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH MADHUBALA SINGHBHA Male 17-07-2016 41 43 84 193

320260704201 PRITI KUMARI RAVINANDAN SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 08-04-2010 38 45 83 194

320260702426 MAHIMA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD BUCHCHI DEVI Female 02-06-2011 45 38 83 195

320260702458 SHIVANI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 13-10-2011 45 38 83 196

320260703027 ANKIT KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 04-12-2011 47 36 83 197

320260701549 RITIK KUMAR DHARAMVIR RAM SAKUNTALA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 41 42 83 198

320260701733 ANUJ BHARTI HAREKRISHNA PRASAD
BHARTI SAVITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 46 37 83 199

320260702457 PRIYA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 24-09-2012 46 37 83 200

320260701116 MANISH KUMAR ANANT KUMAR GUPTA NITI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 42 41 83 201

320260704566 AAKRITI KUMARI SHIVJEE THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-01-2013 45 38 83 202

320260702039 SAURAV KUMAR HIRA LAL CHOUDHARI SAVITA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 41 42 83 203

320260701115 DIVYA KUMARI ANANT KUMAR GUPTA NITU DEVI Female 07-04-2014 41 42 83 204
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320260705164 MANSI KESHRI SUSHIL KESHRI RITA DEVI Female 07-01-2010 32 50 82 205

320260704442 CHAHAT KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 10-05-2010 40 42 82 206

320260704509 MAMITA KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 36 46 82 207

320260701724 ANJALI KUMARI HARE KRISHNA
CHAUDHARY LILAWATI DEVI Female 02-06-2011 44 38 82 208

320260701194 AREYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 18-02-2012 39 43 82 209

320260701639 SANGITA KUMARI DIPAK PANDIT SHARADA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 45 37 82 210

320260702027 HARIOM KUMAR HARINATH THAKUR RINKI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 44 38 82 211

320260704157 SONALI KUMARI RAMSWARUP
CHAUDHARY KUNTI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 44 38 82 212

320260701647 VIKASH KUMAR SAH DRAVRIKA SAH MUNI DEVI Male 08-12-2012 42 40 82 213

320260701029 AVINASH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAM SABITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 42 40 82 214

320260705097 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SUMAN DEVI Female 30-03-2013 39 43 82 215

320260704289 NITISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 17-09-2010 44 37 81 216

320260702095 VISHAVJEET RANJAN JAY PRAKASH RANJAN SADHANA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 43 38 81 217

320260702129 TANU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR LAL BABITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 37 44 81 218

320260701192 PRACHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 39 42 81 219

320260703493 VISHAL KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH BABI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 42 39 81 220

320260702086 KAMLESH KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 47 34 81 221

320260701579 SIMRAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 36 45 81 222

320260701646 ANSHU KUMARI DIWENDRA KUMAR YADAV DGARMSILA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 39 42 81 223

320260701255 SAIF ALI AYAZ ASHRAF JAITUN NISHA Male 21-11-2012 35 46 81 224

320260701606 ARYAN RAJ DINDANDHU PRASAD GUNJA DEVI Male 14-06-2013 38 43 81 225

320260703081 PANKAJ KUMAR MULMUL TURHA CHUNMUNI DEVI Male 07-10-2010 37 43 80 226

320260702387 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANJEET SHARMA MEERA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 40 40 80 227

320260701720 NIKHIL KUMAR HAKIM RAY LAXMINA  DEVI Male 08-10-2012 43 37 80 228

320260704519 PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM AARTI DEVI Female 19-08-2013 38 42 80 229

320260703358 SAPNA KUMARI PREM KUMAR RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 37 42 79 230

320260701664 NIKU KUMAR GANESH PRASAD BUCHI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 42 37 79 231

320260701729 RIYA KUMARI HARE RAM SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 37 42 79 232

320260703387 SONA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 08-03-2013 34 45 79 233

320260702180 AMAN PATEL KAMLESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 18-06-2010 42 36 78 234

320260701332 PRINCE KUMAR BHUNESHWAR PRASAD MANORAMA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 38 40 78 235

320260702119 AMIT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-09-2011 35 43 78 236

320260703418 AVINASH CHANDRA RAJDEV RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 39 39 78 237
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320260704118 SURUTI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN RINKI KUMARI Female 28-01-2012 36 42 78 238

320260702059 MUSKAN KUMARI ISHWAR DYAL SHAH SUNITA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 36 42 78 239

320260704313 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD DEWANTI DEVI Female 09-07-2012 51 27 78 240

320260701439 KISHAN KUMAR CHANDAN SHARMA KAMLAVATI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 39 39 78 241

320260703131 SALONI KUMARI MURARI LAL YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 35 43 78 242

320260702250 SURYAKANT KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 37 41 78 243

320260701626 AAISHA KUMARI DINESH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 43 35 78 244

320260704222 ATISH RAJ RAVISHANKAR KUMAR MINTA DEVI Male 01-07-2013 33 45 78 245

320260701086 KISHAN KUMAR AMAR NATH SINGH DEEPMALA DEVI Male 09-07-2013 37 41 78 246

320260703117 ANSHU KUMARI MUNNA SAH AARTI DEVI Female 02-12-2010 46 31 77 247

320260701399 KAJAL KUMARI BRIJ KISHORE PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 41 36 77 248

320260703159 CHOTI KUMARI NANDKISHOR RAY RINA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 39 38 77 249

320260701211 AAKUB ASGAR IMAM SABANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 33 44 77 250

320260704366 PAWAN GOND SANTOSH GOND CHINTA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 40 37 77 251

320260705109 SAPNA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 37 40 77 252

320260704530 KISHAN RAJ SHARWAN KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 37 40 77 253

320260702330 DANISH KUMAR LAXHMAN PASWAN SHARDA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 34 43 77 254

320260705227 SUPRIYA KUMARI UMASHANKAR SHARMA SUMAN KUMARI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 38 39 77 255

320260703070 SAGAR KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-08-2013 32 45 77 256

320260702341 RITU PAL MADHURENDRA PAL ANITA DEVI Female 28-09-2010 44 32 76 257

320260704505 HANIFA SHAFI ALAM SHAKINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 39 37 76 258

320260701613 AKASH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 31-08-2011 34 42 76 259

320260704189 NIDHI KUMARI SHARMA RAVI KUMAR SHARMA SONI KUMARI Female 16-10-2011 37 39 76 260

320260704574 MUSHKAN KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 09-09-2012 40 36 76 261

320260702173 SURYA KUMAR KAMESHWAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 35 41 76 262

320260701665 RAVI KUMAR GANESH PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 39 37 76 263

320260702497 ALISA KHATUN MD LITAPH ALAM KOWSAL BANO Female 03-01-2013 39 37 76 264

320260703223 SANIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 04-02-2010 36 39 75 265

320260701607 JULI KUMARI DINDAYAL RAM SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 40 75 266

320260704382 KARAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KAJAL DEVI Male 20-04-2012 39 36 75 267

320260703248 VINAY KUMAR PAPPU PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 44 31 75 268

320260703308 VARSHA HALDAR PRADEEP HALDAR RUPA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 30 45 75 269

320260701523 RAJU KUMAR DHANANJAY PANDIT BABI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 43 75 270

320260701331 PIYUSH KUMAR BHUNESHWAR PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 38 37 75 271
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320260705169 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM SUSHIL KUMAR RAM GUDIYA DEVI Male 14-07-2013 35 40 75 272

320260702108 SANJANA KUMARI JAYSHANKER PRASAD MONI DEVI Female 17-07-2010 40 34 74 273

320260701415 MILAN  KUMAR BUDHRAM PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 25-12-2010 35 39 74 274

320260703127 ARJUN KUMAR MUNNA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 09-11-2011 36 38 74 275

320260701654 MOHIT KUMAR EKARAM BIND LAGANI DEVI Male 10-12-2011 36 38 74 276

320260705012 TANYA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR MUNAR DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 42 74 277

320260701489 NIRAJ KUMAR DARMENDRA PRASAD MALTI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 36 38 74 278

320260701067 PIYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 34 40 74 279

320260702270 RIDHI KUMARI KUSHENDRA KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 42 32 74 280

320260703456 NITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 30 44 74 281

320260701168 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH ARBIND KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 30 44 74 282

320260704415 CHHOTI KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA BEBI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 29 45 74 283

320260705021 KANTI KUMARI SONA DHARI YADAV SIRATO DEVI Female 25-08-2012 39 35 74 284

320260702532 AFRIN KHATOON MD YASIN SIDDIQUI JAINAB BEGUM Female 07-01-2014 38 36 74 285

320260701305 SANI PASWAN BHARAT PASWAN PRABHAWTI DEVI Male 08-02-2010 33 40 73 286

320260703389 ANSU KUMARI RAJ BAHADUR GUPTA SHILA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 34 39 73 287

320260705048 SUKANYA KUMARI SUBHAS YADAV SITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 33 40 73 288

320260701478 MUNNA KUMAR CHULHAN RAM RUBI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 40 33 73 289

320260701285 MANISH KUMAR BALAJI BIND BABITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 33 40 73 290

320260701546 MADHU KUMARI DHANU BIND PINKI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 37 36 73 291

320260701375 MANISHA KUMARI BIRENDRA PASWAN DEEPA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 32 41 73 292

320260703254 PRITI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 35 38 73 293

320260701215 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PANDIT RITU DEVI Female 24-10-2012 40 33 73 294

320260705222 RIYA BHARTI UMAKANT VERMA RINKI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 36 37 73 295

320260705247 NANDNI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 31-05-2011 37 35 72 296

320260703437 MUKTA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KUKUM SHARMA Female 02-09-2011 34 38 72 297

320260701277 UJJAWAL KUMAR BADAN KUMAR PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 31 41 72 298

320260704092 ANSHU KUMARI RAMBAHADUR SHILA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 35 37 72 299

320260705207 NEHA KUMARI TUTU BIN RAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 42 72 300

320260705258 VIVEK KUMAR UPENDRA NATH SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2013 31 41 72 301

320260705226 SANJNA  KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 21-09-2011 32 39 71 302

320260701610 AARYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 26 45 71 303

320260701387 ANKUSH KUMAR BRAJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-01-2012 22 49 71 304

320260703087 MD MONAZIR HUSSAIN MUNAUVAR HUSSAIN ANISHUN NISHA Male 30-01-2012 33 38 71 305

320260703310 ANJALI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RAJ RANI SHARMA Female 26-04-2012 32 39 71 306
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320260701049 VERSHA KUMARI AJENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 30 41 71 307

320260705244 SURAJ KUMAR PANDIT UMESH PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 32 39 71 308

320260701512 SAKSHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 11-09-2012 34 37 71 309

320260701240 HASSAN RAZA ATAHAR IMAM NASIMA KHATUN Male 13-09-2012 39 32 71 310

320260701738 SALONI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR HIRAN DEVI Female 05-10-2012 38 33 71 311

320260702490 MD RAHMAN MD JIYAUL HAK SAYIDA KHATUN Male 20-04-2013 34 37 71 312

320260704486 ASHISH YADAV SATRUDHAN YADAV HEWANTI DEVI Male 26-04-2013 29 42 71 313

320260702239 SONALI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR RAMAVATI DEVI Female 14-12-2010 24 46 70 314

320260703031 SANTOSHI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 35 35 70 315

320260705342 SUNNY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR BEAUTY DEVI Male 23-04-2011 34 36 70 316

320260705293 SONI KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT VIMLA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 27 43 70 317

320260703429 HARIOM KUMAR RAJENDRA SHAH KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-09-2011 32 38 70 318

320260704097 PRAKASH SHARMA RAMBINOD SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA Male 03-09-2011 28 42 70 319

320260705032 DAMANI KUMARI SONU PRASAD GUNJA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 27 43 70 320

320260701600 PRINCE KUMAR DILIP SAH AARTI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 31 39 70 321

320260701388 VISHAL KUMAR BRAJ KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 33 37 70 322

320260702091 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAY KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 09-08-2012 26 44 70 323

320260704517 ARUSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD RUBY DEVI Female 21-10-2012 37 33 70 324

320260702372 SANEHA KUMARI MANENDU KUMAR BABY DAVI Female 17-12-2012 34 36 70 325

320260704462 RICHA KUMARI SATAN KUMAR PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 41 70 326

320260703268 SHIVANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 23-06-2013 34 36 70 327

320260702473 MD ATIF MD ASLAM RINKI BANO Male 14-07-2013 36 34 70 328

320260701400 PRIYA KUMARI BRIJ KISHORE TIWARI NIRJA DEVI Female 02-03-2014 32 38 70 329

320260701597 SOHANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 11-07-2009 35 34 69 330

320260703257 BHOLA KUMAR PARASHURAM CHOUDHRI SUMAN DEVI Male 08-04-2010 28 41 69 331

320260703326 PRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR ANU DEVI Female 21-12-2011 29 40 69 332

320260705072 MUSKAN KUMARI SUJIT PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 20-01-2012 28 41 69 333

320260703259 ADITYA KUMAR PARMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 36 33 69 334

320260703443 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GOWALA INDU DEVI Female 08-05-2012 38 31 69 335

320260703169 PRATIGYA KUMARI NARAYAN SHARMA MUNI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 26 43 69 336

320260702321 AYUSHI KUMARI LATE SONU KUMAR NEHA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 35 34 69 337

320260701026 VISHAL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 38 31 69 338

320260701281 SUMIT KUMAR BAIJNATH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 17-11-2012 34 35 69 339

320260702088 VISHNU KUMAR YADAV JAWAHIR YADAV GULABO DEVI Male 05-03-2013 37 32 69 340
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320260701316 AKASH KUMAR BHEEM KUSHWAHA PUJA DEVI Male 17-07-2013 34 35 69 341

320260701353 SHIRSHTI KUMARI BINDESHWARI KUMAR SUJATA DEVI Female 11-03-2010 32 36 68 342

320260703006 ALIYA PERWEEN MD.MUKHTAR SAFINA KHATOON Female 09-09-2011 33 35 68 343

320260701314 YUVRAJ KUMAR BHASKAR SAH MAYA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 29 39 68 344

320260702446 MUNNA TIWARI MANORANJAN TIWARI PRABHA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 33 35 68 345

320260705202 RAKESH KUMAR TRILOKI YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 30 38 68 346

320260704251 SABIR HUSSAIN SALAHUDDIN MEHARUN BEGAM Male 03-08-2012 32 36 68 347

320260701330 SREE RAM KUMAR BHORIK PASWAN GHAGHAR DEVI Male 04-09-2012 37 31 68 348

320260704589 SHRISTI PATHAK SHRIRAM PATHAK ANJU PATHAK Female 25-09-2012 31 37 68 349

320260701191 ANISHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT REKHA KUMARI Female 17-10-2012 37 31 68 350

320260703059 ALIYA PRAWEEN MOSIM QURAISHI NAJMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 41 27 68 351

320260701107 PRITI KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR ARATI DEVI Female 25-04-2013 33 35 68 352

320260705317 AMARNATH RAY VIMALESH KUMAR RAY RENU RAY Male 18-09-2013 35 33 68 353

320260705042 RAJA PANDIT SRI KISHUN PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 32 35 67 354

320260702461 ANSHU KUMAR MANTU PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Male 04-12-2011 31 36 67 355

320260703173 ASISH KUMAR NARENDRA PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 37 30 67 356

320260703439 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 30 37 67 357

320260704273 BAJRANGI KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 27 40 67 358

320260701668 SAPNA KUMARI GANESH RAY KUSUM DEVI Female 13-03-2009 28 38 66 359

320260701175 SIWANI KUMARI ARJUN PANDIT MAYA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 29 37 66 360

320260701673 GURIYA KUMARI GANESH YADAV SHOBHANTI KUMARI Female 06-01-2011 27 39 66 361

320260703250 NISHA KUMARI PAPPU RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 28 38 66 362

320260702470 MOHAMMAD ARIF MD AMIN SAMSA BEGAM Male 21-01-2012 31 35 66 363

320260704516 RAMAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 25 41 66 364

320260705155 PRITI KUMARI SURESH RAY DHRAMSHILA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 32 34 66 365

320260701270 PAWAN KUMAR BABLU SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 33 33 66 366

320260702534 KAMRAN EQBAL MD.  KHURSHID ALAM SHAHNAZ PRAVEEN Male 20-01-2013 35 31 66 367

320260703114 SALONI KUMARI MUNNA RAY RESHMA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 29 37 66 368

320260701652 KRISHNA KUMAR BAITHA DURGESH KUMAR BAITHA RINKU DEVI Male 16-01-2012 28 37 65 369

320260705017 PUTUL KUMARI SITARAM PANDIT SUGANTI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 26 39 65 370

320260702060 SUKANYA KUMARI JAG NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 12-04-2012 28 37 65 371

320260701614 KARAN SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 31 34 65 372

320260701200 SRISHTI KUMARI ARVIND CHOUDHARY SUNAINA DEVI Female 19-06-2013 30 35 65 373

320260705340 AMARJEET KUMAR VINOD KUMAR PHOOL MATI KUNWAR Male 10-02-2010 28 36 64 374
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320260704095 ANJALI KUMARI RAMBHAJU SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 19-01-2011 29 35 64 375

320260705249 PUTUL KUMARI UMESH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 28 36 64 376

320260704196 SUNDRAM KUMAR UPADHYAY RAVI SHANKAR
UPADHYAY RAMBHA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 29 35 64 377

320260705060 JHILMIL KUMARI SUDARASHAN PASWAN SITAMJHARO DEVI Female 04-08-2012 30 34 64 378

320260705243 SILKI KUMARI UMESH PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 24 40 64 379

320260702482 GUDIYA KHATUN MD GORAKH RUBY KHATUN Female 22-02-2010 30 33 63 380

320260705133 SHIVANI KUMARI SURAJ PRAKASH SAH SUSHMA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 33 30 63 381

320260703470 HARIJEE SINGH RAJESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 28 35 63 382

320260704498 ANJALI KUMARI SATYENDRA RAJAK ASHA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 31 32 63 383

320260701424 MAYANK KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR KUNDEN DEVI Male 23-02-2012 29 34 63 384

320260705289 RADHA RANI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 30 33 63 385

320260704556 SHIVAM KESHRI SHIV SHANKAR KESHARI LILAWATI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 31 32 63 386

320260704476 ANCHAL KUMARI SATISH BHAGAT RINKI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 29 34 63 387

320260701091 ANISH KUMAR AMARJIT PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 34 29 63 388

320260703039 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN MOHAMMAD BABUDDIN RAUSHAN BANO Male 09-09-2012 33 30 63 389

320260705159 CHANDNI KUMARI SURESH SINGH BASANTI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 23 40 63 390

320260704339 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV LALSHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 34 29 63 391

320260705356 SONU KUMAR VINOD YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 29 34 63 392

320260703012 NAGMA SHAHIN MD.SHSHZAD SHAHINA PERWEEN Female 23-12-2012 25 38 63 393

320260702316 KAJAL KUMARI LATE MANOJ CHAUDHARY MIRA DEVI Female 01-12-2013 24 39 63 394

320260704332 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 30 32 62 395

320260702481 RIFAT KHATUN MD FIROZ RASHIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 31 31 62 396

320260704268 ANITA KUMARI SANJAY CHOUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 15-01-2011 31 31 62 397

320260702539 FALAK PERWEEN MD.ABDUL SALAM SANJIDA PERWEEN Female 28-01-2012 26 36 62 398

320260703182 SINOD KUMAR NAVRATNA RAM BABY DEVI Male 12-02-2012 30 32 62 399

320260701582 RAJNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 10-03-2012 31 31 62 400

320260701548 ANSHU KUMARI DHARAMVIR MAHTO MUNI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 24 38 62 401

320260704553 CHANDANI KUMARI SHIV JEE MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 22 40 62 402

320260705078 VIKASH KUMAR SUMER BIND DEVPATI DEVI Male 04-06-2012 25 37 62 403

320260705376 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI VISHNU SHANKAR
PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 32 30 62 404

320260703009 ANAM PERWEEN MD.RAJU ALAM TABASSUM KHATOON Female 25-04-2009 28 33 61 405

320260704140 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMJEE SINGH CHANDRAKANTI
KUNWAR Male 01-01-2011 30 31 61 406

320260704354 PRITI KUMARI SANJU CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 30 31 61 407
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320260702345 REKHA KUMARI MAHAVIR PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 21 40 61 408

320260705135 ALOK KUMAR SUREMAN SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 29 32 61 409

320260705134 AACHAL SURAJ SHAU SURAJ SHAV BEBI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 26 35 61 410

320260702269 SIDHI KUMARI KUSHENDRA  KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 30 31 61 411

320260704403 ANISH KUMAR SANTOSH PAWAN REKHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 28 33 61 412

320260704229 TANISHQ RINKU PRASAD ANJU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 29 32 61 413

320260704171 BEBI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 25 36 61 414

320260705352 MANISH KUMAR VINOD RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Male 16-11-2011 26 34 60 415

320260702133 GUDDI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV SILA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 28 32 60 416

320260701617 JYOTI KUMARI DINESH PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 33 60 417

320260701343 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 25 35 60 418

320260704068 BIKKI KUMAR RAM LAGAN RAM JAGGU DEVI Male 20-12-2012 26 34 60 419

320260705069 AMIT KUMAR SUGGI YADAV RIKKI DEVI Male 26-12-2012 23 37 60 420

320260701272 CHHOTI KUMARI BABLU YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 08-03-2013 33 27 60 421

320260705044 AWINASH KUMAR SRIKANT PASWAN JYOTI DEVI Male 13-04-2013 20 40 60 422

320260703062 CHANDAN KUMAR MOTILAL YADAV GITA DEVI Male 07-10-2013 24 36 60 423

320260702486 SABA FATMA MD IRFAN ALI SHABANA PERWEEN Female 22-01-2014 26 34 60 424

320260701145 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL SAW RAJWANTI DEVI Female 10-06-2014 31 29 60 425

320260704411 BHANUMATI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH BEBI DEVI Female 05-06-2010 20 39 59 426

320260702397 CHOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 31 28 59 427

320260701680 HINA KUMARI GANPAT RAM GITA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 24 35 59 428

320260702192 AKASH KUMAR KAMLESH RAM SOSHILA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 27 32 59 429

320260704274 BASANTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KABUTARI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 24 35 59 430

320260704178 ANSHU KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN SAROJA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 33 26 59 431

320260702115 HEMA KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 02-06-2012 25 34 59 432

320260702361 ANISH KUMAR MAHESH YADAV USHA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 29 30 59 433

320260704567 MANI KUMAR SHIVJI PANDIT ARTI DEVI Male 17-09-2012 25 34 59 434

320260702237 SRISTI KUMARI KRISHNA DAYAL PRASAD RIMA DAYAL Female 29-09-2012 29 30 59 435

320260704593 BABY KUMARI SHUDHESHWAR YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 31-03-2013 27 32 59 436

320260701480 RAGINI KUMARI CHUNMUN KUMAR SINGH FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 16-12-2013 33 26 59 437

320260705001 RUPALI KUMARI SHYAM NARAYAN PANDIT RENU KUMARI Female 28-01-2014 25 34 59 438

320260705204 JIYA KUMARI TUNNU  SAW GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 439

320260703005 MUSKAN KHATOON MD.JALALUDDIN GUDIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 24 34 58 440

320260702120 AMRITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-09-2011 20 38 58 441

320260704503 JUHI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN YADAV GITA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 30 28 58 442
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320260701236 AMRITA KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR DUBY KALYANI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 22 36 58 443

320260704485 SALONI KUMARI SATPUJAN KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 26 32 58 444

320260704437 JAY SHRI KUMARI SARDANAND GOND BABY DEVI Female 16-12-2012 27 31 58 445

320260704184 SHIVM DAS RATAN DAS ASHA DEVI Male 31-08-2013 20 38 58 446

320260702294 KHUSHI KUMARI LALBABU RAM JAGSHILA DEVI Female 10-01-2010 24 33 57 447

320260704070 AANAND SHARMA RAM RATAN SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 24 33 57 448

320260705203 ANUSURIYA KUMARI TULSI PRASAD LALA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 25 32 57 449

320260705111 DURGA KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 30 27 57 450

320260702151 YUVRAJ KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 24 33 57 451

320260703099 JYAMITI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RAM ANITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 31 26 57 452

320260702491 MD SARFRAJ ALAM MD JUBID ANSARI SAMSUN NEHAR Male 12-10-2012 24 33 57 453

320260702493 ZOYA PARVEEN MD KARAMAT HUSSAIN SHABANA KHATUN Female 31-01-2013 27 30 57 454

320260705271 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA TATI BABITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 27 30 57 455

320260705290 KIRAN KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 16-01-2014 25 32 57 456

320260703010 NAFISA BANO MD.ROJADIN RABIYA KHATUN Female 23-03-2011 25 31 56 457

320260701018 AFREEN AHSANUL HAQUE SHABANA ANJUM Female 19-01-2012 28 28 56 458

320260702193 RAGNI KUMARI KAMLESH RAM DHANAWATI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 26 30 56 459

320260701706 ANSHU KUMARI GUDU KANJAR BEBI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 24 32 56 460

320260701713 SONAM KUMARI GYANDEV PRASAD NIBHA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 35 21 56 461

320260705165 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR PARBHAWATI DEVI Female 12-09-2013 25 31 56 462

320260703170 SHALU KUMARI NARAYAN SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 27-09-2013 25 31 56 463

320260703313 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRADEEP RAM SIMA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 22 33 55 464

320260703246 RUCHI KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN MURTI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 18 37 55 465

320260701120 AANCHAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 25 29 54 466

320260705273 KHUSHBU KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV LAXMINA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 30 24 54 467

320260701098 KAJAL KUMARI AMIR PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 23 31 54 468

320260703136 KUMKUM KUMARI NAGENDRA BHAGAT MANJU DEVI Female 18-08-2011 24 29 53 469

320260705296 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY RAY PINKI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 23 30 53 470

320260701691 ROHIT KUMAR GORAKH MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 29 24 53 471

320260702540 RAUSHNI PERWEEN MD.ASLAM AFSANA KHATOON Female 20-02-2012 15 38 53 472

320260704359 ASHISH KUMAR SANOJ RAM DULARO DEVI Male 07-08-2012 26 27 53 473

320260702168 MONIKA  KUMARI KAMESHWAR  SINGH BIMALA  DEVI Female 26-12-2012 22 31 53 474

320260705321 SIMRAN KUMARI VINAY KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 12-02-2011 25 27 52 475

320260703003 KHUSHI MD.IMTEYAZ SIMA KHATOON Female 14-02-2011 19 33 52 476

320260704312 RAMAN KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 24-12-2011 26 26 52 477
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320260704524 TANNU KUMARI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 20-01-2012 15 37 52 478

320260701382 GUNJA KUMARI BISHSEWAR RAM SUNDARKALA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 13 39 52 479

320260701468 RAJA KUMAR CHHOTE LAL MANJHI URMILA DEVI Male 03-01-2014 23 29 52 480

320260702514 MUSKAN MD RAFIK SONI BANO Female 01-01-2011 18 33 51 481

320260705009 GHANSHAYAM KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 23-01-2012 27 24 51 482

320260705344 NANDANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR KESHARI ARTI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 16 35 51 483

320260702301 RADHA KUMARI LALBANGALI RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 08-09-2012 24 27 51 484

320260705221 MANISH KUMAR UMA SHANKAR MAHATO RINKU DEVI Male 22-01-2010 24 26 50 485

320260701718 AZAD HUSSAIN HAJRAT ALI SHEHNAZ BEGAM Male 25-05-2011 22 28 50 486

320260705062 JULI KUMARI SUDARSHAN MAHTO MADHURI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 16 34 50 487

320260702487 SAIYAMMA KHATUN MD JAMALUDDIN AJMERI KHATOON Female 10-01-2012 14 36 50 488

320260703434 ARUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 19 31 50 489

320260702389 NISHA KUMARI MANJI YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Female 06-05-2013 19 31 50 490

320260701536 RITU KUMARI DHANJI DUBEY RADHA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 19 30 49 491

320260701139 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANIL PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-05-2011 25 24 49 492

320260705184 SHIVAM KUMAR TARPAN SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 29-11-2011 16 33 49 493

320260702298 ANGAD KUMAR LALBABU SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 10-01-2013 14 35 49 494

320260701426 BITU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUN A IN A DEVI Male 30-03-2012 24 24 48 495

320260701690 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI GOPAL JEE THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 16 31 47 496

320260701685 AANCHAL KUMARI GAYATRI RAM REKHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 22 25 47 497

320260701295 SNEHA KUMARI BARMESHWAR PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-03-2014 22 25 47 498

320260703064 RAJA KUMAR MOTILAL YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 19 27 46 499

320260703103 RAJESH KUMAR RAM MUNNA MUSHAR GULABI DEVI Male 05-05-2014 6 40 46 500

320260701267 SIMA KUMARI BABLU PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 29 45 501

320260703375 SATYAM KUMAR RADHAKRISHNA YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 25 44 502

320260701260 PURNIMA KUMARI BABAN SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 19 25 44 503

320260704572 JAYANTIKA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 12 31 43 504

320260703104 AADITYA KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Male 29-08-2013 17 26 43 505

320260701537 NISHA KUMARI DHANJI PRASAD SHOBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 14 28 42 506

320260701487 PREETI KUMARI DAHARU PANDIT GYANTI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 15 26 41 507

320260701391 RAJA BABU KUMAR BRAJESH PANDIT VIMLA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 16 24 40 508

320260703487 TANIYA KUMARI RAJKESHWAR RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 28-02-2012 11 29 40 509

320260705325 MAMTA KUMARI VINAY PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 10 28 38 510

320260704558 RAGINI KUMARI SHIVAJI BINDU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 2 31 33 511
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320260702055 RINJU KUMARI INDRAJIT PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 10-10-2009 6 26 32 512

320260701383 LAXMI KUMARI BISWAMBHAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 5 26 31 513

320260704518 KAVITA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM PANPATO DEVI Female 01-04-2011 7 24 31 514

320260704457 SANNI KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR RAM HIRAN DEVI Male 05-11-2012 16 11 27 515

320260702494 KHUSHI PERWEEN MD KHURSHID SALMA KHATOON Female 20-06-2009 13 13 26 516

320260704475 RANJEET KUMAR SATENDRA YADAV SIGASANI DEVI Male 08-04-2011 11 15 26 517

320260703011 AFIYA PERWEEN MD.SHAMIM SHAKINA KHATOON Female 05-04-2011 7 17 24 518
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320260703274 SHWETA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 75 65 140 1

320260703485 SUNIDHI YADAV RAJIV YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 77 60 137 2

320260702442 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 73 59 132 3

320260704346 SONAM KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 67 53 120 4

320260703128 MANISHA KUMARI MUNNA YADAV SHANKUNTLA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 62 56 118 5

320260702213 PAVAN KUMAR KANHAIYA RAY GURIYA KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 67 50 117 6

320260705187 PRATIGYA KUMARI TEJ NARAYAN YADAV REETA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 67 48 115 7

320260703292 AAMAN KUMAR PINTU KUMAR PANDIT VIDYAVATI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 61 51 112 8

320260702147 ANU KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH PRIYAM DEVI Female 05-09-2012 52 60 112 9

320260704188 NIRBHAY RAJ RAVI KUMAR KUMARI MANJU BHARTI Male 08-04-2012 50 61 111 10

320260705305 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MAYA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 58 49 107 11

320260704499 AKANSHA SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH MADHU SINGH Female 03-03-2012 52 53 105 12

320260703191 KUMARI AVNI SINGH NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH MAMTA SINGH Female 12-04-2012 54 51 105 13

320260704282 RAUSHAN GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA BEBI DEVI Male 30-04-2012 63 42 105 14

320260703203 PRINCE KUMAR NITESH OJHA PUNITA DEVI Male 31-01-2013 67 38 105 15

320260701618 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR DINESH PRATAP THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 60 44 104 16

320260705386 SHWETA KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 64 40 104 17

320260705246 ABHAY KUMAR UMESH PRASAD SANTI DEVI Male 31-05-2013 55 49 104 18

320260705390 AADARSH KUMAR YOGENDRA THAKUR SHARDA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 45 58 103 19

320260702022 ROSHNI KUMARI HARI DAYAL RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 57 45 102 20

320260703446 PRAGYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY SAROJ DEVI Female 02-01-2012 48 52 100 21

320260701445 ABHAY KUMAR CHANDESHWAR KUMAR
BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 61 39 100 22

320260702400 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KUMARI VANDANA Female 05-12-2011 50 49 99 23

320260704060 ANU KUMARI RAM JI MAHTO FHULESHWARI DEVI Female 04-12-2011 51 47 98 24

320260701661 RAUNAK RAJ GANESH KUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 25-02-2014 53 45 98 25

320260703101 HARIOM KUMAR SINGH MUNNA KUMAR SINGH AHILYA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 51 46 97 26

320260703318 DURGA  KUMARI PRADIP SAH MINA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 48 48 96 27

320260704397 ANURAG KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 45 51 96 28

320260701529 HANI KUMARI DHANESH KUMAR
PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY Female 15-03-2013 56 40 96 29

320260704079 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMAKANT YADAV RAMITA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 44 51 95 30

320260703149 JITENDRA KUMAR NAND KUMAR THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 47 47 94 31

320260704136 SANJU KUMARI RAMJANM BIN DHANMUNIYA DEVI Female 04-01-2011 41 52 93 32

320260705304 CHANDNI KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MAYA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 49 44 93 33

320260701044 PRITI KUMARI AJAY RAY PINKY DEVI Female 01-09-2012 43 50 93 34
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320260702208 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN KUMAR YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 02-11-2013 52 41 93 35

320260701684 PRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM YADAV SUKHMUNIA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 46 91 36

320260701038 SONAKSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 41 50 91 37

320260702440 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ YADAV BABY DEVI Female 07-06-2013 43 48 91 38

320260704483 LAXMI KUMARI SATNARAYAN YADAV RITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 50 40 90 39

320260704146 ANURAG KASHYAP RAMLAGAN PANDIT CHINTA DEVI Male 07-03-2010 46 43 89 40

320260704434 SARSWATI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SHEELA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 39 50 89 41

320260702290 JAGRITI KUMARI LALAN PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-08-2011 49 40 89 42

320260704340 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV DHANMUNNI DEVI Female 03-01-2012 44 45 89 43

320260701047 NANDANI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR PRABHAWATI KUMARI Female 06-05-2012 48 41 89 44

320260702166 SURUCHI KUMARI KAMAL DEV YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 43 46 89 45

320260701233 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV INDU DEVI Male 07-11-2012 53 36 89 46

320260704202 SAMIR DAS RAVINDAR DAS RESHAMA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 49 40 89 47

320260702241 VIKASH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 47 41 88 48

320260704484 PREM KUMAR SATNARAYAN YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-11-2013 43 45 88 49

320260702366 GUNGUN KUMARI MAN BODH SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 42 45 87 50

320260705196 TANYA KUMARI TEZNARAYAN RAM SANTOSHI DEVI Female 09-04-2013 40 47 87 51

320260701075 AANCHAL KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 46 40 86 52

320260703388 ANSH KUMAR YADAV RAHUL YADAV CHINTA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 51 35 86 53

320260705225 SHALU KUMARI UMASHANKAR NIRALA DURGAVATI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 30 56 86 54

320260704044 AASHISH SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 35 51 86 55

320260701097 BIDYA KUMARI AMINDRA PRASAD NIKKY KISHOR DEVI Female 16-04-2013 52 34 86 56

320260703289 ANOKHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 19-02-2011 44 41 85 57

320260704325 ROSHANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 46 39 85 58

320260704552 VIKASH KUMAR SHIV CHARAN YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 48 36 84 59

320260701567 NAGESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAJAK RUBI DEVI Male 15-04-2013 45 39 84 60

320260703226 SHUBHAM KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAM LEELAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 39 83 61

320260701481 RAGNI KUMARI CHUNMUN RAM RINKU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 44 39 83 62

320260702016 ANCHAL KUMARI HARERAM RAY SIMA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 50 33 83 63

320260704063 SAPNA KUMARI RAM KRISHNA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 43 40 83 64

320260702267 SATYA KUMARI KUNAL SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 05-03-2013 42 41 83 65

320260704447 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV BABY DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 45 82 66

320260704319 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAY SANJAY RAY SUMITRA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 43 39 82 67

320260703328 PRATIK KUMAR PATHAK PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK CHANDA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 40 42 82 68

320260703232 AMAN KUMAR PACHRATAN RAM KANTI DEVI Male 01-08-2011 32 49 81 69
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320260703194 ANSHIKA KUMARI NIRBHAY KUMAR MISHRA PRAGATI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 44 37 81 70

320260704432 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV REENA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 36 44 80 71

320260704455 SEEMA KUMARI SAROJ YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 35 45 80 72

320260703290 SACHIN KUMAR PINTU KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 33 47 80 73

320260701584 YUVRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 23-11-2012 33 47 80 74

320260704207 SARGAM KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM PALLAVI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 27 52 79 75

320260702134 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 40 39 79 76

320260703098 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RAM ANITA KUMARI DAS Male 30-06-2013 37 42 79 77

320260705387 ABHISHEK KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD
YADAV INDU DEVI Male 26-01-2012 41 37 78 78

320260701368 RITU KUMARI BINOD YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 39 77 79

320260701167 RIYA KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 42 35 77 80

320260701716 RUKSAR KHATUN GYASUDDIN ANSSARI SAMIMA BEGUM Female 10-10-2012 49 28 77 81

320260703007 JUHI KUMARI MD.NAUSHAD RUBI KHATUN Female 16-11-2012 38 39 77 82

320260705248 PRITI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SUNANYA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 40 36 76 83

320260704285 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 39 37 76 84

320260704538 KOMAL KUMARI SHASI RANJAN RAY FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 33 43 76 85

320260705220 AYUSH KUMAR UMA NATH RAM RINA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 36 40 76 86

320260705007 SHUBHAM UPADHYAY SHYAMA KANT UPADHYAY NITU DEVI Male 10-03-2014 40 36 76 87

320260701384 NEHA KUMARI BITESHWAR MAHTO PANJHARO DEVI Female 01-03-2011 41 34 75 88

320260703381 RAVI KUMAR RAGHU BIND FULMATI DEVI Male 21-06-2012 30 45 75 89

320260705346 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH NILU DEVI Male 28-12-2011 35 39 74 90

320260702074 RUPA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 33 41 74 91

320260702034 SALONI KUMARI HARISHANKAR RAY REKHA DEVI Female 08-08-2010 34 39 73 92

320260705171 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH CHANDA SINGH Female 30-05-2012 34 39 73 93

320260704214 SHIVAM KUMAR KESHRI RAVINDRA PRASAD
KESHRI GEETA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 25 48 73 94

320260704064 PRINCE KUMAR RAM KUMAR SISHILA KUMARI Male 15-07-2012 44 29 73 95

320260703397 SUJIT KUMAR AMBEDKAR RAJ KISHOR RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 32 40 72 96

320260701696 SANDIP KUMAR GUPTA GOVIND KUMAR GUPTA AARTI KUMARI Male 15-01-2012 36 36 72 97

320260701748 DURGAVATI KUMARI HARENDRA SAW BABITA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 39 32 71 98

320260704291 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH SARITA KUMARI Female 30-11-2011 29 42 71 99

320260702439 ANAMIKA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV BABY DEVI Female 02-02-2012 40 31 71 100

320260702285 AMIT KUMAR LAL SAHAB MAHATO PATIYA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 35 36 71 101

320260701273 SUMAN KUMARI BABU SAHEB YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 34 37 71 102

320260701632 SUDHA KUMARI DINESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 32 38 70 103
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320260704522 SALONI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADV BINDU DEVI Female 09-07-2011 33 37 70 104

320260702172 SUMAN KUMARI KAMESHWAR YADAV JONHIA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 36 33 69 105

320260704546 YASHODA KUMARI SHEO SHANKAR PRASAD CHANDA KUMARI Female 26-11-2011 38 31 69 106

320260702099 GUDIYA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 32 37 69 107

320260704320 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY RAY PINKI DEVI Female 13-08-2012 29 40 69 108

320260702197 MANTA KUMARI KAMLESH SAW GURIYA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 29 40 69 109

320260703161 RAJANI KUMARI NANDKISHOR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 34 35 69 110

320260701079 POOJA KUMARI AKSHAY RAM INDU DEVI Female 09-10-2010 32 36 68 111

320260703356 SURAJ KUMAR PASWAN PREM KUMAR PASWAN PHULANTI DEVI Male 28-12-2011 36 32 68 112

320260701244 PRAGYA KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 09-09-2014 23 45 68 113

320260703247 ABHISHEK KUMAR PAPPU PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 36 31 67 114

320260702209 ANSHIKA KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR YADAV SUGANDHI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 25 42 67 115

320260705366 JEETU KUMAR VIRENDRA PAL RENU DEVI Male 23-04-2012 22 45 67 116

320260701076 ARADHANA KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR RAM INDU DEVI Female 15-07-2012 30 37 67 117

320260703476 PRITI KUMARI RAJINDRA BIN SAVITRI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 25 42 67 118

320260701103 AVINASH KUMAR AMOD KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 33 33 66 119

320260702047 AFRIN KHATUN ILTAF KHAN FARHANA KHATUN Female 07-04-2012 31 35 66 120

320260705311 SARASWATI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 34 32 66 121

320260701735 KAJAL KUMARI HAREKRISHNA YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 19-03-2013 36 30 66 122

320260703076 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH SAW TETARI DEVI Male 03-05-2013 28 38 66 123

320260704082 PUTUL KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2013 32 33 65 124

320260703181 ASHIF SHEKH NAUSAD SAIKH SAMIMA KHATUN Male 20-05-2010 31 33 64 125

320260702327 AMAN KUMAR LAV YADAV REENA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 31 33 64 126

320260705205 ANJALI PRAJAPATI TUNTUN PRAJAPATI PRAMILA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 38 26 64 127

320260701592 DIKSHA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH MIKEE DEVI Female 13-12-2011 25 39 64 128

320260704003 RAJNISH KUMAR YADAV RAJNATH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 29 35 64 129

320260701450 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM CHANDKESHWAR RAM KAMLA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 34 30 64 130

320260705177 JULI KUMARI TAPESHWAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 27 37 64 131

320260701039 AMAN KUMAR AJAY MAHATO RINKU DEVI Male 25-10-2010 23 40 63 132

320260702459 ADARSH KUMAR MANTU KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 32 31 63 133

320260704454 ARADHANA KUMARI SAROJ YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 28 35 63 134

320260701056 KIRAN KUMARI AJIT KUMAR UPADHAYA GURIYA KUMARI Female 02-12-2011 30 32 62 135

320260702040 RAJKUMAR RAY HIRALAL RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 26 36 62 136

320260701459 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANESHWAR YADAV DHANA DEVI Female 15-05-2013 27 34 61 137

320260704520 ANKIT YADAV SHAMBHU YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 20-12-2014 32 29 61 138
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320260704563 MAMTA KUMARI SHIVJANAM BIN SARSAWTI DEVI Female 06-05-2011 31 29 60 139

320260701392 GOLU KUMAR BRAJESH PASWAN KOSHALYA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 30 30 60 140

320260704026 AADITI SINGH RAJU SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 29 31 60 141

320260704151 ANSHU KUMARI RAMPRAKASH YADAV PAMMI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 26 34 60 142

320260703097 SANGITA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR PASWAN KRANTI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 29 31 60 143

320260704341 ASMITA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 23 37 60 144

320260703473 SALONI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 24-10-2012 22 38 60 145

320260701009 SARVJEET KUMAR PANDEY ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY SONI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 28 32 60 146

320260701414 SHIVANI KUMARI BUDHAN SAH BARTI DEVI Female 10-12-2014 26 34 60 147

320260705047 CHANDA KUMARI SRIRAM RAM SAROJA DEVI Female 30-10-2010 26 33 59 148

320260701486 RITU KUMARI DAHARU BIN CHANDA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 25 34 59 149

320260701381 ANJALI KUMARI BISHNU DAYAL MAHTO NANDKUMARI DEVI Female 01-04-2011 25 33 58 150

320260704168 AMIT KUMAR RAM RANJAY KUMAR RAM KALAWATI DEVI Male 14-05-2013 31 27 58 151

320260701697 NANDANI KUMARI GOVINDA YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 14-10-2014 23 35 58 152

320260705337 SUSHAMA KUMARI VINOD CHAUDHARI MALA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 23 34 57 153

320260702194 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESH RAY CHANMARI DEVI Male 04-09-2010 28 28 56 154

320260702370 DIMPAL KUMARI MANEJAR RAI MONI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 23 33 56 155

320260704362 ASHISH KUMAR SANSAN SAH PINKI DEVI Male 13-01-2013 23 33 56 156

320260701265 SNEHA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SAH PRITI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 27 28 55 157

320260701350 GOLU KUMAR BINDA YADAV HEMANTI DEVI Male 19-03-2013 23 32 55 158

320260704067 LAVALY KUMARI RAM LAGAN PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 22-03-2013 26 29 55 159

320260702223 ROKY KUMAR KAUSHAL RAY USHA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 22 32 54 160

320260705016 PRINCE KUMAR SITARAM MALI PUNAM DEVI Male 04-03-2012 25 29 54 161

320260702210 NAINA KUMARI KANCHAN PASWAN SONA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 22 32 54 162

320260705061 LAXMINA KUMARI SUDARSHAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 22 32 54 163

320260704343 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV MINA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 24 29 53 164

320260704521 PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 24 29 53 165

320260703421 HIMANI PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 26 27 53 166

320260702138 PRIYANKA KUMARI JITENDRA RAI PUSHPA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 21 31 52 167

320260701405 PINKI KUMARI BRIJESH RAM RAMITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 22 30 52 168

320260705353 ANSHU KUMARI VINOD RAY RAVITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 26 25 51 169

320260702287 KAJAL KUMARI LAL SAHEB RAY CHAND JYOTI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 16 35 51 170

320260701524 AAYUSH KUMAR DHANANJAY PASWAN RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 30 51 171

320260701743 ANSHU KUMARI HARENDRA RAM HEWANTI DEVI Female 01-08-2013 20 30 50 172

320260701503 GHANSHAYAM KUMAR DEOBACHAN PASWAN CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 08-08-2013 22 28 50 173
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320260701623 SUMAN KUMARI DINESH RAM SAMBHAWATI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 22 27 49 174

320260705063 RABITA KUMARI SUDARSHAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 21 28 49 175

320260704083 KAJAL KUMARI RAMASHANKAR RAI USHA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 24 25 49 176

320260703492 MILY KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAY BAIJANTI DEVI Female 23-09-2013 27 22 49 177

320260705362 MUSKAN KUMARI VIR SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 04-03-2011 14 32 46 178

320260702076 PRATIMA KUMATI JALIM BIND KISMATIYA DEVI Female 02-02-2009 13 32 45 179

320260703107 ANJALI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 14 31 45 180

320260702137 SANGITA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 22 22 44 181

320260704195 SANDEEP KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR SONAR GEETA DEVI Male 20-01-2011 17 26 43 182

320260701372 CHANDANI KUMARI BIRBHADRA CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 18 24 42 183

320260703216 LAXMI NARAYAN SONI OM PRAKASH SAW GITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 20 21 41 184

320260701317 RAGNI KUMARI BHEEM YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Female 06-04-2009 5 20 25 185

320260702371 PRINCE KUMAR MANEJAR RAI MONI DEVI Male 27-10-2012 9 14 23 186

320260702139 DURGESH PASWAN JITENDRA RAM RUMA DEVI Male 08-02-2013 10 12 22 187

320260701073 RIYA KUMARI AKHILESH YADAV RAMAVATI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 4 Absent 4 Disqualified
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320260703273 NAVIN KUMAR PAWAN TIWARI REKHA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 76 73 149 1

320260704148 RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY RAMNARAYAN PANDEY RINKI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 65 70 135 2

320260701479 NAITIK OJHA CHUNCHUN OJHA BABLI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 72 58 130 3

320260703054 CHUNNI KUMARI MOHAN KR. KHARWAR DHRAMSHILA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 67 59 126 4

320260703008 SUFIYAN ANSARI MD.NIJABUDDIN REHNAZ BEGAM Male 03-04-2012 67 57 124 5

320260705298 KAVYA KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR OJHA NITU OJHA Female 27-04-2012 67 55 122 6

320260703393 SAGAR KUMAR GUPTA RAJ KISHOR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 67 53 120 7

320260701491 SHIVANI KUMARI DASHRATH GOND GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 65 54 119 8

320260703272 JYOTI KUMARI PAWAN PASWAN LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 58 114 9

320260702049 PIUS KUMAR INDRA KUMAR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 53 114 10

320260701183 SAKSHI KUMARI ARJUN SHAH SUNITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 60 51 111 11

320260703332 PRITAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Male 22-10-2012 58 50 108 12

320260703464 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 48 60 108 13

320260703402 DURGA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 56 51 107 14

320260705151 ANUSHKA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PAL ARTI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 58 48 106 15

320260704561 ANSH KUMAR SHIVBACHAN SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 48 57 105 16

320260701686 SUNANDANI KUMARI GIRJANANDAN SRIVASTV LAKSHMI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 49 54 103 17

320260701745 ROKI KUMAR HARENDRA RAM SARITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 60 43 103 18

320260701114 NEERAJ KUMAR ANAND MAHATO KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 55 48 103 19

320260704210 ARCHANA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI ARTI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 58 45 103 20

320260702117 KARTIK GOSWAMI JITENDRA GOSWAMI SUMAN DEVI Male 13-11-2012 57 45 102 21

320260702296 ANSHU KUMAR SHARMA LALBABU SHARMA ARATI SHARMA Male 15-12-2012 52 50 102 22

320260705045 ARTI KUMARI SRIKANT YADAV SANTI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 53 48 101 23

320260702238 SANAM GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 54 46 100 24

320260703132 RAUNAK KUMAR MURLI DHAR MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 04-09-2013 56 43 99 25

320260705287 JANVI YADAV VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SITS DEVI Female 10-10-2011 47 51 98 26

320260702103 NITIS KUMAR JAYPRAKASH THAKUR SAROJ DEVI Male 24-12-2011 48 50 98 27

320260702515 MD IMTIYAJ ANSARI MD RASID ANSARI ZARINA KHATUN Male 20-05-2012 46 51 97 28

320260703350 PRITAM KUMAR SAH PRAVEEN SAH ANITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 46 51 97 29

320260701547 SARASWATI KUMARI DHARAMVEER KUMAR DHARMSHALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 42 96 30

320260704277 RICHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 54 42 96 31

320260704094 NANDANI KUMARI RAMBARAN SINGH HEMA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 48 48 96 32

320260701020 AADITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 02-09-2012 48 48 96 33

320260705122 ANKIT SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 53 43 96 34

320260702416 JANSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 10-12-2012 52 44 96 35
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320260703411 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 49 46 95 36

320260704111 SUNNY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 14-12-2012 44 51 95 37

320260705140 SHUBHAM KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 50 45 95 38

320260701602 SUBHAM KUMAR DILIP SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 53 41 94 39

320260702357 MAMTA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 44 93 40

320260703287 SANDHYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 44 49 93 41

320260705128 AMAN YADAV SUNIL YADAV NIRMA DEVI Male 24-02-2014 58 35 93 42

320260704069 LADALI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH JAYSAWAL SUNITA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 48 44 92 43

320260703180 ANSHU KUMARI NATHUNI PARSAD PANCHRATNI DEVI Female 23-12-2011 51 41 92 44

320260702381 CHANDANI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 46 46 92 45

320260704569 ANKIT KUMAR SHIVJI YADAV DURGAVATI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 51 40 91 46

320260703094 MADHU KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GOND GEETA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 41 50 91 47

320260702477 MD SAMIR AKHTAR MD EHATESHAM AKHTAR FARHAT PARAVIN Male 20-10-2011 46 44 90 48

320260704482 NITU KUMARI SATNARAYAN PASWAN SHIVDULARI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 43 47 90 49

320260701659 KOMAL KUMARI GANDHI PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 49 41 90 50

320260702046 ZARAHAYAT AHMAD IJRAN ANSARI AFSANA KHATUN Female 29-08-2012 50 40 90 51

320260701312 VISHAL YADAV BHARAT YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 16-09-2012 45 45 90 52

320260701688 ANSH KUMAR GOPAL JEE PUSHPA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 50 40 90 53

320260701064 NAITIK KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RAI ANITA KUMARI Male 09-12-2012 53 37 90 54

320260704116 VIKASH KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 53 37 90 55

320260703320 PAMMI KUMARI PRAHLAD PASWAN DEWANTI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 42 47 89 56

320260705331 PRINCE KUMAR GOND VINDHYACHAL GOND MIRA DEVI Male 20-06-2013 42 47 89 57

320260705255 RAGNI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 49 39 88 58

320260705261 ANKUSH KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 39 49 88 59

320260704089 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMBABU BIN MINA DEVI Female 05-11-2013 38 50 88 60

320260703408 ANJALI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH NITI DEVI Female 30-05-2010 51 36 87 61

320260701644 DIVYA KUMARI DIPU SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 55 32 87 62

320260704270 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA INDU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 46 41 87 63

320260703270 JYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 41 46 87 64

320260702378 AMAN KUMAR SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 15-10-2012 44 43 87 65

320260705338 HIMANSHU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY VINOD CHAUDHARY REENA DEVI Male 25-02-2014 51 36 87 66

320260705209 ANU KUMARI UDAY BHAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 17-02-2012 47 39 86 67

320260701197 GOPI KUMAR ARUN PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 24-12-2012 42 44 86 68

320260701179 SAKSHI KUMARI ARJUN RAM LAKSHMI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 41 45 86 69
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320260705120 SANJEET SAH SUNIL SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 46 85 70

320260702323 KHUSHI KUMARI LAV KUMAR FULKUMARI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 40 45 85 71

320260704051 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAM AYODHYA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 43 42 85 72

320260702429 JULI KUMARI MANOJ SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 18-06-2011 38 46 84 73

320260701066 ARADHEYA KUMARI AKHILESH PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 17-09-2012 50 34 84 74

320260703452 HARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MANJU KUMARI Male 05-12-2012 43 41 84 75

320260701161 ANSHU KUMARI ANUP KUMAR SINGH RIMJIM DEVI Female 10-12-2012 41 43 84 76

320260703409 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH NIJI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 49 33 82 77

320260701725 SURYA KUMAR HARE KRISHNA RAM GAJA MOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 41 81 78

320260702476 ANAM BATUL MD AZAD ANSARI MOSARRAT PRAVEEN Female 02-01-2011 40 41 81 79

320260704528 MANI KUMARI SHARAD DUBEY RITA DUBEY Female 11-07-2013 37 44 81 80

320260704096 VISHAL BIN RAMBHUVAN BIN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 32 48 80 81

320260702050 SANDIP KUMAR INDRA MAHATO SANGITA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 47 33 80 82

320260703106 RIYA KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 44 36 80 83

320260703448 MAHIMA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM LALSHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 45 35 80 84

320260701543 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHANKUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 33 46 79 85

320260704181 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA RAS BIHARI GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 08-04-2013 41 38 79 86

320260701723 CHANDNI KUMARI HARE KRISHN PRASAD DHANWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 41 78 87

320260703220 SAPNA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 39 39 78 88

320260702288 ANKIT KUMAR LALAN KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 41 37 78 89

320260702438 VARSHA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH INDU DEVI Female 30-08-2012 33 45 78 90

320260703116 ANKITA KUMARI MUNNA SAH NILAM DEVI Female 20-11-2012 41 37 78 91

320260701420 RAGINI KUMARI CHANDAN GIRI CHIN TA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 33 45 78 92

320260705379 LAXMI KUMARI VISHWA KARMA PANDIT SUNAINA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 37 40 77 93

320260701461 RAGINI KUMARI CHHATHU GOND INDU DEVI Female 20-08-2011 40 37 77 94

320260702244 SUPRIYA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 36 41 77 95

320260701498 NIDHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 40 36 76 96

320260704378 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 35 41 76 97

320260704351 KUNAL KUMAR OJHA SANJIT OJHA KALYANI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 40 36 76 98

320260701199 KALI KUMARI ARUN SHAH KIRAN DEVI Female 28-02-2013 38 38 76 99

320260701452 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH GYANTI Female 23-03-2013 40 36 76 100

320260702010 AASHISH RAJ HARERAM MAHTO NIRASHA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 30 45 75 101

320260705189 VIKASH KUMAR TEJAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 32 43 75 102

320260702182 HIMANSHU KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR FULKUMARI DEVI Male 16-06-2012 41 34 75 103

320260704246 RAVI KUMAR SAH SAHENDRA SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 09-04-2010 40 34 74 104
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320260705357 ANIKET KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 42 32 74 105

320260705092 RIDHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 19-07-2012 32 42 74 106

320260701187 ASHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 29 45 74 107

320260705377 NIKU KUMARI VISHNU THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 31-07-2013 37 37 74 108

320260703463 AYUSH KUMAR
CHANDRAVANSHI RAJESH PRASAD PUNITA DEVI Male 22-10-2013 37 37 74 109

320260702105 USHA KUMARI JAYRAM CHAUDHARI MANORAMA DEVI Female 11-12-2010 39 34 73 110

320260705168 GUDIYA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 43 73 111

320260702148 KHUSHBU KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 33 73 112

320260704424 SABYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH PUSH PA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 40 33 73 113

320260704161 ROSHANI KUMARI RANGESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 27-02-2013 31 42 73 114

320260701506 NISHA KUMARI DEVVRAN SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 14-04-2011 38 34 72 115

320260705389 SHRAVAN KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH LALTI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 32 40 72 116

320260702365 RAGINI KUMARI MALLV RAM BABITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 34 37 71 117

320260703314 FULANTI KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV MANJHARO DEVI Female 01-03-2010 26 44 70 118

320260704012 PRIYA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 15-12-2010 34 36 70 119

320260704307 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 15-05-2011 34 36 70 120

320260705154 PALAK KUMARI SURESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 30-06-2012 36 34 70 121

320260703281 PRINSH KUMAR PINTU GOND KIRAN DEVI Male 20-08-2012 29 41 70 122

320260701053 JYOTI PAL AJIT KUMAR RAJNI PAL Female 31-07-2013 29 41 70 123

320260704145 JYOTI KUMARI RAMKUMAR KUMHAR AASHA DEVI Female 12-07-2010 34 35 69 124

320260701526 KAJAL KUMARI DHANANJAY SAH RINKU DEVI Female 20-10-2010 39 30 69 125

320260704110 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Female 26-08-2011 29 40 69 126

320260704496 AMARJIT PASWAN SATYENDRA PASWAN MAYA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 28 41 69 127

320260704081 LALI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PANDIT GEETA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 31 38 69 128

320260704535 USHA  KUMARI SHASHI KANT  CHOUBEY BASANTI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 33 36 69 129

320260704468 ANSHU KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR RAM JHUNI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 28 40 68 130

320260701674 RAHUL KUMAR GANESH YADAV MANTI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 34 34 68 131

320260701395 RADHA KUMARI BRIJ BIHARI RAM SIMA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 38 30 68 132

320260705041 GOLU KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN YADAV RITA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 25 43 68 133

320260701131 DOULI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KESHRI LILY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 44 67 134

320260702342 SOUMYA KUMARI MADHVA KUSHWAHA SUSHMA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 26 41 67 135

320260701609 JULI KUMARI DINESH GOND RANJU DEVI Female 11-02-2013 32 35 67 136

320260702374 MAYA KUMARI MANGNI SAHU BASANTI DEVI Female 24-05-2010 34 32 66 137

320260704353 SHIVAM SINGH SANJIVAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 30 36 66 138
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320260701695 RINKI KUMARI GORAKH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 31 35 66 139

320260704299 MAMTA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV DHANAVARATI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 33 33 66 140

320260704187 AMRITA KUMARI RAVI BHUSAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 34 31 65 141

320260705162 ADITI KUMARI SURYADEV SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 20-01-2013 26 39 65 142

320260702058 SHAMIA KHATUN ISHA ALI FARZANA Female 18-11-2010 37 27 64 143

320260702252 MADHU KUMARI KRISHNA RAM MANIYA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 26 38 64 144

320260703374 AYUSH KUMAR RADHA MOHAN SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 09-03-2013 26 38 64 145

320260702354 SATYAM KUMAR MAHESH BIN CHANDMURAT DEVI Male 07-05-2013 27 37 64 146

320260702305 PRIYA KUMARI LALLU LAL USHA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 32 31 63 147

320260703412 NANDANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 29 34 63 148

320260703490 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 13-05-2013 25 38 63 149

320260702421 ANUP KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 150

320260701177 PALAK KUMARI ARJUN RAM LAKSHMI DEVI Female 04-02-2015 16 46 62 151

320260701413 ANUP KUMAR BUDHAN RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 32 61 152

320260705275 SALONI KUMARI UPENDRAM RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 28-02-2012 29 32 61 153

320260701094 NIDHI KUMARI AMAWASHYA YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 24-01-2013 29 32 61 154

320260705142 RAUSHANI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 27 34 61 155

320260704367 ANKU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 30 30 60 156

320260703444 ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAJESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA ARTI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 33 27 60 157

320260702235 ARTI  KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARI BABITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 27 32 59 158

320260704128 RITESH YADAV RAMESH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 25-10-2012 25 34 59 159

320260704203 ANU KUMARI RAVINDRA  PASWAN SUBHANTI DEVI Female 27-12-2007 27 31 58 160

320260702418 NITISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH DHANAMUNI DEVI Male 05-12-2010 27 31 58 161

320260702190 ARCHANA KUMARI KAMLESH PRASAD RADHA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 28 30 58 162

320260701057 RICHA KUMARI AJIT PAL GUDIYA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 20 38 58 163

320260701205 SWEETY KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RAM LAXMI KUMARI Female 10-02-2012 29 29 58 164

320260704115 SUDHEER KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO RESHMA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 32 26 58 165

320260701241 VIJAY KUMAR ATAL BIHARI GOND SUSHILA DEVI Male 13-12-2010 30 27 57 166

320260704192 RAGINI KUMARI RAVI SANKAR MAHATO RITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 28 28 56 167

320260702324 SUPRIYA KUMARI LAV KUMAR MISHRA JHUNNI MISHRA Female 26-01-2012 26 29 55 168

320260701700 ATISUNDRA KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 22 33 55 169

320260702231 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KIRTAN SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 14-12-2010 27 27 54 170

320260703472 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH YADAV KISHUN PYARI DEVI Female 27-08-2012 27 27 54 171

320260704469 PRINCE KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 25 53 172
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320260705093 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 23 30 53 173

320260703459 CHHOTI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN NINDA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 32 21 53 174

320260702265 RAUSHAN KUMAR KUMAR ABHAY NARAYAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 09-06-2015 23 30 53 175

320260703175 SUHANI KUMARI NARESH PRASAD SEEMI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 19 33 52 176

320260703210 PUNAM KUMARI OM PRAKASH INDRAWATI DEVI Female 19-12-2011 25 27 52 177

320260702286 GORAKH KUMARI LAL SAHEB RAM LALITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 24 28 52 178

320260705302 RANI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 21-12-2012 22 28 50 179

320260705046 KANHAIYA KUMAR SRINATH KAHAR SUNITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 24 25 49 180

320260705150 SUMAN KUMARI SURESH GOND TARAMUNI DEVI Female 20-07-2011 22 26 48 181

320260703377 VIVEK KUMAR RADHE SHYAM SHARMA INDRAVATI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 20 28 48 182

320260701271 RONAK KUMARI BABLU SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 19-03-2012 26 22 48 183
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320260705360 VINAY KUMAR VIR BAHADUR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 68 60 128 1

320260705003 DURGA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR BABLI DEVI Female 13-01-2012 65 52 117 2

320260704283 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KESHRI USHA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 61 55 116 3

320260705124 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 52 59 111 4

320260703368 JYOTI KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 56 53 109 5

320260701220 UKESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 58 50 108 6

320260705201 DHIRAJ KUMAR TRILOKI RAM LALSA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 55 48 103 7

320260705354 KOMAL KUMARI VINOD SAH AARTI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 51 51 102 8

320260703319 SONALI KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 07-06-2012 49 49 98 9

320260701212 ANKIT KUMAR VERMA ASHOK KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 27-05-2012 54 40 94 10

320260705265 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR UPENDRA SHAH KOSHILA DEVI Male 11-08-2013 45 43 88 11

320260702152 PIYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA TIWARI SONI DEVI Male 13-01-2013 43 44 87 12

320260703199 NIHAL KUMAR NIRMAL SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-04-2013 48 38 86 13

320260704398 SUHANI KUMARI SANTOSH KURRMAR
KESHARI RUBI DEVI Female 09-06-2013 43 42 85 14

320260705384 SONI KUMARI WAKIL SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 13-01-2010 37 46 83 15

320260705372 KIRAN KUMARI VISHAMBHAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 39 43 82 16

320260703198 ANJALI KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 08-02-2012 43 39 82 17

320260702351 SHIVANI KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH SONPATO DEVI Female 12-09-2012 36 45 81 18

320260705351 DIPAK KUMAR VINOD RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 39 42 81 19

320260705285 ARUSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY MAYA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 32 46 78 20

320260702206 SIDDHI KUMARI KANAK KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV ANITA DEVI Female 23-03-2013 31 47 78 21

320260701475 RAUSHANI KUMARI CHITRANJAN SINGH PRATIMA SINGH Female 23-03-2011 33 44 77 22

320260702417 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SHARDA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 34 43 77 23

320260704107 SHANTI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 30 44 74 24

320260703309 ANJALI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 31 41 72 25

320260701586 ANANDANI KUMARI DHARMVEER KUMAR
SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 37 34 71 26

320260705104 NANDU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 18-02-2010 36 33 69 27

320260702259 RANI KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 11-10-2012 31 38 69 28

320260702075 DHAWAL PANDEY JAIGOVIND PANDEY PINKU DEVI Male 10-03-2012 23 45 68 29

320260704126 JYOTI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 09-10-2013 35 33 68 30

320260704127 REKHA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 28 39 67 31

320260704487 SAVITRI KUMARI SATRUNJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 37 29 66 32

320260704443 ISHA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 31 34 65 33
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320260704308 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN ANBHAVATI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 23 41 64 34

320260703048 MOHAMAD RUSHATAM ANSARI MOHAMMAD RIZAWAN
ANSARI SAHANA KHATUN Male 14-02-2011 24 38 62 35

320260702452 ANSHU KUMARI MANTOSH SAH SARITA DEVI Female 28-05-2010 30 31 61 36

320260704221 YOGITA PANDEY RAVISH KUMAR PANDEY POOJA Female 03-09-2011 25 36 61 37

320260702096 NISHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 31 30 61 38

320260702054 HIMANSHU KUMAR PANDIT INDRAJIT PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 26 35 61 39

320260702536 KASHIRA  BANO MD. MANJAR HASAN KAIJSHAR  BANO Female 22-01-2013 29 32 61 40

320260702187 PRIYA KUMARI KAMLESH OJHA KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-09-2011 26 34 60 41

320260704461 KHUSHBU KUMARI SASHIKANT KESARI POONAM DEVI Female 12-01-2012 24 36 60 42

320260702434 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ SINGH PINKY DEVI Male 27-09-2012 25 35 60 43

320260701507 PRITI KUMARI DHAN JI PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 03-10-2013 22 38 60 44

320260702401 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PUSPA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 27 31 58 45

320260702045 APSANA KHATUN IDU ANSARI MUSATRI BEGUM Female 27-10-2011 25 32 57 46

320260702501 ARIF ANSARI MD MOKHTAR ANSARI JULEKHA KHATUN Male 10-03-2011 29 25 54 47

320260702325 MONIKA KUMARI LAV KUMAR PANDEY RUBI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 26 28 54 48

320260704059 SURAJ KUMAR RAM ISHWAR RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 01-05-2011 24 20 44 49
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320260701734 RADHEKRISHNA KUMAR HAREKRISHNA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 75 62 137 1

320260704293 RISHU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 19-03-2013 67 61 128 2

320260702062 SHYAMBHI KUMARI JAGDISH SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 54 67 121 3

320260702347 AKASH KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH LILA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 60 60 120 4

320260705116 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL RAM ANITA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 68 50 118 5

320260703352 PRIYA KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR PANDEY REKHA DEVI Female 26-12-2013 68 47 115 6

320260704125 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-08-2011 59 55 114 7

320260704266 CHANDRSHEKHAR
CHAURASIYA SANJAY CHAURASIYA SAVITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 59 53 112 8

320260701692 ANSHU KUMARI GORAKH NATH SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 55 55 110 9

320260703214 RAGINI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAH RINA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 57 50 107 10

320260702373 ANSHU KUMARI MANGALESH KUMAR
SINGH ASHA  DEVI Female 01-12-2012 55 50 105 11

320260701340 VIVEK BIJAY MISHRA RUBY DEVI Male 23-07-2012 57 47 104 12

320260704523 LAKSHYA KUMAR SHAMBHUNATH PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Male 21-01-2013 60 44 104 13

320260701365 RINA KUMARI BINOD SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 05-03-2013 58 46 104 14

320260701188 AYUSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 22-08-2012 51 52 103 15

320260704565 ANSHU KUMARI SHIVJEE SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 22-12-2010 55 45 100 16

320260701709 SHABNAM KHATUN GULAM MUSTAFA SAHANA KHATUN Female 01-03-2011 54 44 98 17

320260705148 ESHWAR BHARTI SURESH BHARTI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 44 97 18

320260703026 HIMANSHU KUMAR MITHELESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 16-06-2012 53 44 97 19

320260705358 LOKESH RANJAN VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA NIKKI DEVI Male 21-12-2012 52 45 97 20

320260702124 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 24-02-2014 55 42 97 21

320260701707 DIVYA KUMARI GUDU SAH SHRADA KUMARI Female 13-01-2010 46 50 96 22

320260702243 RAVI RAJ KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 50 46 96 23

320260702464 NAJNI KAUSHAR MANZOOR ALAM SAJADA PRAVEEN Female 01-03-2013 55 41 96 24

320260702525 NARGISH KHATOON MD SHAHNAWAJ RAUNAK BIBI Female 04-05-2012 49 46 95 25

320260704240 KAINATH KHATUN ROSTAM ANSARI MOBINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 50 44 94 26

320260705049 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA RAM BABITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 55 39 94 27

320260703013 SAGUFATA YASMIN MD.SOHRAB ALAM HUSNA BANO Female 01-01-2011 52 41 93 28

320260701496 RAJU KUMAR GUPTA DEEPAK KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 10-03-2011 44 49 93 29

320260703120 VISHNU KUMARI MUNNA SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 56 37 93 30

320260704205 SANDHYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR  PAL ANU DEVI Female 27-12-2011 41 52 93 31

320260701334 AKASH KUMAR BHUSHAN PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Male 23-10-2012 53 40 93 32

320260702104 YASH RAJ JAYPRAKLASH PANDEY KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-04-2013 47 46 93 33

320260702176 KAJAL KAMLESH CHAURASIA MANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2010 48 44 92 34
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320260703142 ARTI KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH LAKSHAMINA DEVI Female 06-08-2010 47 45 92 35

320260702535 SAJIYA PARVEEN MD. AKHATAR ALI ROSHAN KHATUN Female 17-12-2012 42 50 92 36

320260703336 SATYAM PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY MAMTA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 50 41 91 37

320260703151 RAGNI KUMARI NANDJEE PASWAN MURTI DEVI Female 25-05-2013 44 47 91 38

320260703141 ANKUSH KUMAR NAGENDRA RAM PUSPA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 42 48 90 39

320260705235 SRISTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PAL SITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 42 47 89 40

320260705075 UJAJWAL PAL SUMAN PAL MANJU DEVI Male 14-02-2013 52 37 89 41

320260705215 ANKIT KUMAR UDAY PRATAP SINGH RENU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 46 42 88 42

320260701221 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SONI ARTI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 41 46 87 43

320260703285 RIYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 41 46 87 44

320260703072 ASTHA SHRIVASTAVA MUKESH KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA JAULI SINHA Female 26-06-2012 51 36 87 45

320260701093 URMILA KUMARI AMARNATH SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 44 87 46

320260702018 BITU KUMAR HARERAM SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 06-04-2012 42 44 86 47

320260703217 ANANYA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH SONI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 43 43 86 48

320260702283 ANUJ KUMAR PASWAN LAL BIHARI PASWAN MANORMA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 54 31 85 49

320260704400 VISHAKHA KUMARI SANTOSH MISHRA PUNAM DEVI Female 15-04-2012 39 46 85 50

320260702109 KHUSHI KUMARI JIITENDRA YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 43 42 85 51

320260702412 MAMITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 38 47 85 52

320260705073 SOMI KUMARI SUJIT TIWARI PINTU DEVI Female 24-11-2012 41 44 85 53

320260703337 KRISH KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT KULWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 45 84 54

320260701159 ANJALI KUMARI ANTU BAITHA AARTI DEVI Female 27-11-2011 38 45 83 55

320260701237 MAHI KUMARI ASHUTOSH RANJAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 37 46 83 56

320260704303 HARSH KUMAR MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA LALSA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 46 37 83 57

320260703080 NAZIYA SABA MUKHATAR ALUI NARGIS SAB Female 29-09-2012 50 33 83 58

320260703096 KUMKUM KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR PANDIT SANJU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 36 47 83 59

320260704242 RUKHSAR KHATOON RUSTAM ALI RABEYA KHATOON Female 02-02-2013 37 46 83 60

320260701429 SHIWANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 37 45 82 61

320260703237 PAYAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-07-2013 39 43 82 62

320260701631 CHANDANI KUMARI DINESH YADAV NIRMA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 42 39 81 63

320260704416 KANCHAN SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 45 36 81 64

320260705076 ASHISH KUMAR SUMAN RAY PAMMI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 40 41 81 65

320260704559 UJWAL KUMAR GUPTA SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA GANGAJALI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 48 32 80 66

320260701541 AYUSH KUMAR DHANJISH RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 40 40 80 67

320260704217 SWETA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH URMILA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 44 36 80 68
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320260703034 MD INTAZAR ALAM MO MUMTAJ AALM APASANA PRAVIN Male 10-11-2012 32 48 80 69

320260705350 BIVEK KUMAR VINOD RAM REENA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 30 50 80 70

320260701744 ANU PRIYA HARENDRA RAM PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 19-01-2013 41 39 80 71

320260704132 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMGOVIND SINGH RINA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 43 37 80 72

320260704156 SONALI KUMARI RAMSURAT SINGH SANJHARI DEVI Female 05-04-2013 43 37 80 73

320260701635 SAKSHI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 05-09-2010 31 48 79 74

320260702217 KUMARI PRIYA SINGH KARAN KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 43 36 79 75

320260701508 PRATIMA KUMARI DHAN JI SINGH DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 36 43 79 76

320260701284 AMRESH KUMAR BAJRANGI SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 33 46 79 77

320260701087 SAGAR KUMAR GUPTA AMARENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 37 42 79 78

320260704302 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SABITA DEVI Female 01-10-2015 44 35 79 79

320260705345 SONY KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PRASAD PARAMSHEELA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 34 44 78 80

320260703366 PIYUSH KUMAR PANDEY PURSHOTAM KUMAR
PANDEY SANJU DEVI Male 05-09-2012 32 46 78 81

320260701141 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL RAM RINKU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 41 37 78 82

320260703208 RAGANI KUMARI OM KUMAR THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 37 41 78 83

320260705102 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 08-01-2011 34 43 77 84

320260705251 SATYAM KUMAR UMESH SAH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 40 77 85

320260701440 NILESH KUMAR CHANDAN SHARMA PINKY DEVI Male 02-01-2013 40 37 77 86

320260701031 RESHMA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 41 76 87

320260701406 JULI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR CHAUDHARI ARTI DEVI Female 06-11-2011 39 37 76 88

320260701359 ANNAYA BINOD KUMAR SAH USHA KUMARI Female 09-11-2011 37 39 76 89

320260704381 SUSHAMA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 90

320260704510 SONIYA KUMARI SHAILENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 30 46 76 91

320260701231 KRINSH KUMAR ASHOK SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 36 40 76 92

320260701749 RAVIRANJAN SHARMA HARENDRA SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 42 34 76 93

320260702002 CHANDAN SINGH HARENDRA SINGH NEHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 32 43 75 94

320260702343 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHABIR PANDIT SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 33 74 95

320260703023 RITESH KUMAR MINTU SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 40 74 96

320260704235 KRITI KUMARI RITESH KUMAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 32 42 74 97

320260703354 NITU KUMARI PRAYAG SINGH RITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 41 33 74 98

320260701083 ASMIN PARVEEN ALIM ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 20-04-2012 36 38 74 99

320260704315 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA MEENA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 38 36 74 100

320260701126 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 31 43 74 101

320260701711 YASHMEEN PARWEEN GULAM SARWAR TABASSUM BANO Female 10-08-2013 31 43 74 102
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320260702454 VISHAL KUMAR MANTOSH SHAH PUTUL DEVI Male 26-02-2012 41 32 73 103

320260705077 ABHIMANU SAH SUMAN SAH LAXMINA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 43 30 73 104

320260704212 NEHA KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 31 42 73 105

320260705180 NIKKI KUMAR TARKESHWAR RAM MANJU DEVI Male 30-01-2013 31 42 73 106

320260703160 ANKIT KUMAR NANDKISHOR SAH TETARI DEVI Male 02-04-2013 32 41 73 107

320260702528 SABANA KHATUN MD SHARIF ANSARI RAJIYA KHATOON Female 09-09-2009 32 40 72 108

320260701068 KHUSHI KUMARI AKHILESH RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 39 72 109

320260703240 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 34 38 72 110

320260705107 ROHIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 02-03-2013 34 38 72 111

320260702087 NIDHI KUMARI JAWAHIR BHARTI SONI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 36 35 71 112

320260702508 KHUSBU KHATUN MD MUSTAK HUSAIN SAHINA BIBI Female 23-08-2012 33 38 71 113

320260702414 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH POOJA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 32 39 71 114

320260702311 ANU KUMARI LALU SINGH ANSHU DEVI Female 04-06-2013 33 38 71 115

320260701396 KAJAL KUMARI BRIJ KISHOR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 38 32 70 116

320260704054 SAKSHI KUMARI RAM BABU SINGH VIDYA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 34 36 70 117

320260701070 ANKIT KUMAR AKHILESH SAAH MINA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 37 33 70 118

320260703115 AKRITI KUMARI MUNNA SAH MALATI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 31 39 70 119

320260705118 TINKU KUMAR SUNIL RAM VIMAL DEVI Male 29-08-2011 31 38 69 120

320260702146 MADHU KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 29 40 69 121

320260703050 MD SHAMIM HUSAIN MOHAMMAD SAMSUDDIN
ANSARI SHAHIDA KHATUN Male 10-12-2012 35 34 69 122

320260702072 SONALI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH MAHATO SANJU DEVI Female 19-12-2012 37 32 69 123

320260701002 JASMIN KHATUN ABDUL BARI JAITUN NISHA Female 01-01-2013 31 38 69 124

320260702284 YUVRAJ KUMAR PASWAN LAL BIHARI PASWAN MANORMA DEVI Male 27-03-2013 40 29 69 125

320260702529 SAKINA KHATUN MD SHARIF ANSARI RAJIYA KHATOON Female 27-03-2011 39 29 68 126

320260702008 ARATI KUMARI HARERAM  SINGH MANTI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 28 40 68 127

320260704544 SHAKIB RAZA SHAUKAT ALI NASIMA KHATUN Male 08-08-2012 31 37 68 128

320260703312 JIYA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RAKHI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 34 34 68 129

320260704172 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 13-08-2013 36 32 68 130

320260704417 NIRAJ KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 28 39 67 131

320260704413 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SIDDHI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 27 40 67 132

320260703230 ARCHANA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 25 42 67 133

320260703417 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 33 34 67 134

320260704493 PANU KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
BAITHA SAVITA DEVI Male 13-06-2013 20 47 67 135

320260704219 GYANTI KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 09-04-2011 26 40 66 136
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320260701210 HINA TABASSUM ASGAR ALI SABANAM BAGAM Female 10-10-2011 28 38 66 137

320260704444 MOHIT KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 02-04-2012 20 46 66 138

320260703372 ASTURAN KUMARI RABINDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 31 35 66 139

320260701050 NIDHI KUMARI AJIT BHARTI NIRA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 30 36 66 140

320260701559 RITU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA SUMAN DEVI Female 12-11-2009 29 36 65 141

320260704249 CHUMCHUM KUMARI SAJAN SINGH KUSHUM DEVI Female 10-04-2011 25 40 65 142

320260701105 PRINCE KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 34 31 65 143

320260702077 ZAINAB PRAVEEN JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI SHAMIMA NAZ Female 08-04-2012 32 33 65 144

320260703229 ANSHIKA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 17-02-2014 34 31 65 145

320260704344 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 26-08-2011 29 35 64 146

320260705037 TAMNNA PRAVIN SRFRAJ ALM NJRUN NISHA Female 01-01-2012 32 32 64 147

320260703228 JYOTI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 31 33 64 148

320260702306 SHILPA KUMARI LALLU SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 22 41 63 149

320260702073 ADARSH KUMAR JAI PRAKASH SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 06-01-2013 27 36 63 150

320260704104 MUKESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 26 62 151

320260701379 BEBY KUMARI BIRU  YADAV URMILA  DEVI Female 22-06-2012 28 34 62 152

320260704326 SUNITA KUMARI SANJAY SAW PREAMSHILA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 30 32 62 153

320260701655 PAYAL KUMARI EKARSHI SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 25 36 61 154

320260704117 SUKRITI KUMARI RAMESH PANDEY NUTAN DEVI Female 25-12-2012 17 44 61 155

320260701181 ADITI KUMARI ARJUN SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 37 61 156

320260702405 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA VINDHWASNI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 30 30 60 157

320260701564 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA PAL KUSHALYA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 30 30 60 158

320260704458 CHANDANI KUMARI SARWAN PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 25 35 60 159

320260702230 ARMAN KHAN KHURSHID KHAN GUDIYA KHATOON Male 20-04-2013 22 38 60 160

320260702507 MD SABBIR MD MUSTAFA JARINA KHATUN Male 31-07-2013 27 33 60 161

320260703379 PUJA KUMARI RADHESHYAM PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-09-2013 27 33 60 162

320260704418 BEBY KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 35 59 163

320260704016 SAPNA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SUMAN RANJU DEVI Female 07-01-2011 22 37 59 164

320260702313 NIKI KUMARI LATE ARVIND SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 28 31 59 165

320260702038 ANJANI KUMARI HIMANSHU BHARTI KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-04-2012 25 34 59 166

320260701456 RAJAHARISHCHANDRA SINGH CHANDRAMA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 29 30 59 167

320260703145 AFSARI KHATUN NAIMUDDIN ANSARI KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 11-02-2013 23 36 59 168

320260702445 ANJALI KUMARI MANORANJAN SINGH MINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 169

320260701227 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 26 58 170
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320260701722 RESHMI KUMARI HARARAM YADAV SEEMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 171

320260705267 SONALI KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 34 58 172

320260705238 ANJANI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SHARMA CHINTA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 26 32 58 173

320260704399 AKANKSHA KUMARI SANTOSH MISHRA BABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 29 29 58 174

320260702053 SATYAM KUMAR INDRAJEET PANDIT PUSHPA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 24 34 58 175

320260705051 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR RAM URMILA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 25 32 57 176

320260701719 HENA PRAWEEN HAJRAT ALI AMNA BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 29 28 57 177

320260705185 SURAJ PRAKASH TASILDAR BABU SANGITA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 20 36 56 178

320260703153 PRAKASH KUMAR NANDJEE SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 26 30 56 179

320260702141 ARADHANA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH LAKSHMINA  DEVI Female 09-03-2012 26 30 56 180

320260704129 SHRUTI KUMARI RAMESHWAR CHAUBEY CHUNI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 28 28 56 181

320260705339 RAUSHANI KUMARI VINOD CHAURSIYA CHANCHAL DEVI Female 20-06-2012 30 26 56 182

320260704456 RACHNA KUMARI SARVJIT PAL RIKU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 17 39 56 183

320260702413 AALKANANDA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 25 31 56 184

320260703423 KARTIK KUMAR PANDEY RAJENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY MAMTA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 28 27 55 185

320260702118 AAYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 34 21 55 186

320260702079 DIPANSHU KUMARI JANARDAN PANDIT BASANTI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 28 27 55 187

320260701470 SUNITA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL SINGH GITA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 25 30 55 188

320260705143 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH TETRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 35 54 189

320260704254 SALIKA KUMARI SAMBHU CHAUBEY NILAM DEVI Female 13-12-2011 27 27 54 190

320260704175 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET TIWARI MANISHA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 24 30 54 191

320260705269 YURAJ KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 08-03-2012 26 28 54 192

320260704098 SITA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SINGH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 18-05-2012 23 31 54 193

320260702502 ZAHID HUSAIN MD MUJAHID ALI AKHTARI KHATUN Male 25-08-2012 18 36 54 194

320260704590 ATUL KUMARI SHRIRAM PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 17-02-2013 19 35 54 195

320260701364 MADHU KUMARI BINOD SHARMA MINNA DEVI Female 15-08-2009 26 27 53 196

320260701184 SANGITA KUMARI ARJUN SHARMA ARTI  DEVI Female 15-02-2011 19 34 53 197

320260704570 KRISHNA KUMAR SHIVPERSON SAH ARTI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 20 33 53 198

320260704259 LAXMI KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 22 31 53 199

320260701741 DIVYA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 25 27 52 200

320260701282 ANIL KUMAR BAIKUNTH RAM BHIKHANI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 22 30 52 201

320260702390 SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA MANJIT MISHRA SINDHU DEVI Male 16-10-2012 25 27 52 202

320260701060 SANDHYA KUMARI AJIT SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 22 29 51 203

320260704511 ANSH KUMAR PANDAY SHAILESH KUMAR
PANDAY SUBHADRA DEVI Male 19-10-2013 23 28 51 204
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320260702447 ISARAT KHATUN MANSUR ALI RUBAIDA BEGAM Female 01-01-2010 23 27 50 205

320260704386 SUNNY KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NAT ASHA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 24 26 50 206

320260704422 PARVATI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 22 28 50 207

320260702503 KHUSHBAD ALIYA MD MUMTAJ ALAM APSANAA PRAVEEN Female 10-11-2012 23 27 50 208

320260703427 VISHWKARMA KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM REETA DEVI Male 17-09-2013 22 28 50 209

320260701740 ANSHU KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 30 48 210

320260703057 ANITA KUMARI MOHAN YADAV FUDENA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 15 33 48 211

320260704250 NEELU KUMARI SAJAN SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 12-01-2012 24 24 48 212

320260702319 SAVITA KUMARI LATE SAPENDRA SAH PHULESHWARI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 18 30 48 213

320260702271 SHIVNANDANI KUMARI LAKSHAMAN PANDIT SONAMATI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 14 34 48 214

320260703466 KRISHNA KUMAR KESHARI RAJESH SAH SANJITA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 23 25 48 215

320260705348 NEHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 30 47 216

320260703317 RADHA KUMARI PRADIP RAM MINTA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 21 26 47 217

320260702185 PIYUSH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 16 29 45 218

320260704489 VICKY KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 20 25 45 219

320260705025 NIBHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR TETRI DEVI Female 11-01-2010 17 27 44 220

320260704021 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJU SAH ASHA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 22 22 44 221

320260704373 MANISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Male 22-03-2012 17 27 44 222

320260704074 ANITA KUMARI RAM VINAY SINGH MEENA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 22 21 43 223

320260703017 WAHID ANSARI MINHAJ ANSARI HASIYA BEGUM Male 01-01-2013 13 30 43 224

320260702359 RINA KUMARI MAHESH PASWAN MAYA DEVI Female 15-03-2015 20 23 43 225

320260703052 SHUBHAN AALAM MOHAMMAD TAIYAD SHAHNAJ BEGAM Male 01-01-2012 18 23 41 226

320260705334 VICKY RAJ VINDHYACHAL SAH PINKI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 19 20 39 227

320260701250 URMILA  KUMARI AWADH SINGH ROSHNI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 12 27 39 228

320260701704 PUNAM KUMARI GUDDU SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 21 38 229

320260704243 RUKSHAR KHATUN RUSTAN ANSARI NURJHAT PARWEEN Female 14-07-2011 12 26 38 230

320260702266 KHUSHI  KUMARI KUN WAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 2 34 36 231

320260703382 JYOTI KUMARI RAGHU THAKUR LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 14 22 36 232

320260701155 RINKI KUMARI ANIL SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 10 25 35 233

320260704120 RAGINI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-10-2012 31 Absent 31 Disqualified

320260701703 KHUSHI KUMARI GUDDU SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 7 19 26 234

320260705195 KHUSHBU KUMARI TESLAL SAV MEERA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 4 7 11 235
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320260703420 ASHISH KUMAR RAJDEV VERMA RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 09-02-2012 77 58 135 1

320260704088 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBABU  SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 72 60 132 2

320260705121 OM KUMAR SUNIL SHAHANI RAMBHA KUMARI Male 05-10-2012 73 56 129 3

320260703185 ARADHYA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 27-01-2013 65 57 122 4

320260701219 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 71 46 117 5

320260702080 MUKESH KUMAR JANARDAN PRASHAD CHANCHAL DEVI Male 06-03-2010 69 47 116 6

320260704426 SUMAN KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 64 52 116 7

320260701460 SATYAM CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY HANUMAN PUNAM DEVI Male 23-06-2012 60 56 116 8

320260703121 MANSI MUNNA SINGH RENU DEVI Female 22-03-2010 61 54 115 9

320260705098 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KESHARI REKHA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 65 50 115 10

320260703219 NEHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 56 59 115 11

320260701138 MAGANI MUSHAR ANIL MUSHAR BABITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 57 58 115 12

320260701515 TANVI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 62 51 113 13

320260701672 ANISHA KUMARI GANESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 67 45 112 14

320260701311 RAMBHA KUMARI BHARAT SINGH GITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 64 47 111 15

320260703162 AASHISH KUMAR NANDLAL SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 29-09-2013 58 53 111 16

320260703474 SONALI KUMARI RAJESHWAR RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 13-03-2010 59 50 109 17

320260701428 RICHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 46 62 108 18

320260703276 ANSHIKA KUMARI PHULENDRA SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 64 44 108 19

320260704478 RAJEEV KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MUNI DEVI Male 19-02-2013 50 55 105 20

320260705031 SANSKRITI KUMARI SONU MISHRA VARSHA MISHRA Female 25-04-2015 56 49 105 21

320260704479 SANDIP KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MUNI DEVI Male 15-01-2014 51 52 103 22

320260705108 RUPA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 14-06-2011 57 45 102 23

320260701218 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 18-03-2013 63 39 102 24

320260704525 PAWAN KUMAR SHANKAR SAH MIRA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 56 45 101 25

320260704198 DAYANAND SINGH RAVICHAND SINGH BEBY DEVI Male 10-10-2012 51 50 101 26

320260705286 RIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 50 49 99 27

320260704385 VAISHNAVI KESHRI SANTOSH KUMAR KESHRI SAVITRI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 58 41 99 28

320260704536 MADHU KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 30-06-2011 60 38 98 29

320260704043 HARSIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 44 54 98 30

320260702352 VIVEK KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 54 44 98 31

320260703156 SANDHYA KUMARI NANDJI RAM PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 53 45 98 32

320260704471 ASHISH KUMAR SATENDRA RAM DAULAT DEVI Male 31-01-2012 48 49 97 33

320260702130 AMAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RAM SILOCHANA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 57 40 97 34

320260701418 RINKI KUMARI CHANCHAL SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 51 46 97 35
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320260705022 VISHAL KUMAR SONA SINGH RAMAVATI DEVI Male 06-04-2010 45 51 96 36

320260703340 MAYAVATI KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 44 52 96 37

320260704037 PRINCE KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 50 46 96 38

320260702280 KUMKUM KUMARI LAL BABU SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 12-04-2007 59 35 94 39

320260701006 RUPAM KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 52 42 94 40

320260701687 MURAD ANSARI GOLDEN ANSARI ASMA KHATUN Male 05-12-2010 45 48 93 41

320260701667 MAMTA KUMARI GANESH PRASAD KESHRI MUNNI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 48 45 93 42

320260702001 ANKUSH KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 41 93 43

320260701148 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL SINGH HIRAMANI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 52 40 92 44

320260704170 GOVIND KUMAR RANJAY SAH RITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 45 47 92 45

320260701556 ANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 51 92 46

320260704357 SUSHIL KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR SINGH MINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 41 92 47

320260701152 PRITAM KUMAR ANIL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 08-05-2013 49 43 92 48

320260702175 JYOTI KUMARI KAML KISHOR SINGH SHIRINTA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 44 47 91 49

320260704474 SONU KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 41 48 89 50

320260704321 CHHATIS KUMAR SANJAY SAH MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 44 89 51

320260704193 BEAUTI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 49 40 89 52

320260701034 SAHIL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 38 50 88 53

320260701599 CHANDANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RAM INDRAWATI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 41 47 88 54

320260704267 AMIT KUMAR SANJAY CHIUDHARY PUSHPA DEVA Male 08-08-2012 47 40 87 55

320260704199 RAMDHANI SINGH RAVICHAND SINGH BEBY DEVI Male 10-10-2012 43 44 87 56

320260701554 POONAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHOUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 54 32 86 57

320260703179 GULAPSHA PRAVEEN NASRUDIN SALAMA BEGAM Female 17-06-2012 38 47 85 58

320260701423 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI Chandan kumar SUNANDITA KUMARI Female 04-12-2011 49 35 84 59

320260703201 RANVIR KAPUR NISHI KAPUR PUNITA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 41 43 84 60

320260702379 ARPIT SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 14-11-2012 36 48 84 61

320260704402 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 05-01-2014 44 40 84 62

320260701182 ANUP KUMAR ARJUN SAH MALTI DEVI Male 09-03-2012 43 40 83 63

320260702107 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAYRAM SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 03-03-2010 43 38 81 64

320260703253 KHUSHBOO SINGH PAPPU SINGH BABITA SINGH Female 30-12-2010 41 40 81 65

320260702396 ANIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 38 43 81 66

320260701225 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT PUNITA DEVI Male 15-06-2013 39 42 81 67

320260705176 PRINCE KUMAR TAPESHWAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 15-07-2011 35 45 80 68

320260705319 SACHIN KUMAR VIMLESH SHARMA KAMALAWATI DEVI Male 29-10-2012 39 41 80 69
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320260703471 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJESH SINGH MANTI DEVI Male 16-07-2011 43 36 79 70

320260703447 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM ASHA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 43 36 79 71

320260703286 SAGAR KUMAR PINTU KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 39 40 79 72

320260703231 RAVIKANT KUMAR PACHARATAN RAM HIRAJHARI DEVI Male 25-08-2012 40 39 79 73

320260703304 ANKU KUMARI PINTU SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 41 38 79 74

320260701327 CHANDANI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 25-06-2012 40 38 78 75

320260705232 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 36 42 78 76

320260705161 SAHIL KUMAR SURYADEV SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-07-2010 40 37 77 77

320260702307 SONALI KUMARI LALLU SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 39 38 77 78

320260702353 RANJIT BAITHA MAHESH BAITHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 36 41 77 79

320260704408 PANKAJ KUMAR SANTOSH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 21-07-2010 38 38 76 80

320260701059 MANJEET KUMAR AJIT SINGH MANITA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 33 43 76 81

320260702315 ANSH RAJ LATE LAL BIHARI SINGH LATE SANGITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 38 38 76 82

320260704360 AMIT KUMAR SANOJ SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 13-07-2009 35 40 75 83

320260701012 SABANA KHATUN AFJAL KHAN YASMIN KHATUN Female 03-04-2012 41 34 75 84

320260704562 SHRUTI KUMARI SHIVDHAN SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 09-05-2012 35 40 75 85

320260701495 ALOK KUMAR DAVENDRA SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 43 32 75 86

320260702097 SALONI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 29 46 75 87

320260703060 SAHINA KHATUN MOSTAK MANSURI FATMA KHATUN Female 08-09-2010 38 36 74 88

320260701234 PRIYANSHU RAJ ASHPURAN DESHBANDHU PINKI DEVI Male 17-01-2011 37 36 73 89

320260705274 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV RUKMINA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 36 37 73 90

320260704394 RIHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 37 36 73 91

320260701473 MOTI KUMARI CHITRANJAN SHARMA SHARDA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 36 37 73 92

320260702092 ARADHANA KUMARI JAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 35 38 73 93

320260704515 PANKAJ PANDIT SHAMBHU PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-05-2011 29 43 72 94

320260703183 PIYUSH RAJ NEETU KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 25-06-2011 36 36 72 95

320260705347 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH SUGANTI DEVI Female 07-02-2012 36 36 72 96

320260704539 CHANDANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 25-07-2014 35 37 72 97

320260701442 RINKI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 26-11-2011 34 36 70 98

320260705216 SAMAR KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 38 32 70 99

320260704540 VISHNU KUMAR SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
RAWANI BABY DEVI Male 13-06-2012 38 32 70 100

320260704263 KOMAL KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 35 34 69 101

320260704497 SUMAN KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 39 69 102

320260702160 SADHANA KUMARI JYOTINDRA PRASAD
SINGH MAMATA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 34 35 69 103
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320260704284 SITU PANDIT SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 34 35 69 104

320260705188 NIRU KUMARI TEJAN SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 34 35 69 105

320260701193 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RAM GYANTI DEVI Male 07-10-2013 29 40 69 106

320260704211 ASHISH KUMAR PANDIT RAVINDRA PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 35 68 107

320260701264 AADITYA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR BABI KUMARI Female 26-01-2011 35 32 67 108

320260702007 SRISHTI KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 27 40 67 109

320260703178 SAMEER ANSARI NASIM ANSARI HASHINA KHATUN Male 06-08-2013 32 35 67 110

320260705378 SONALI KUMARI VISHVAMITRA KUMAR MADHUBALA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 30 36 66 111

320260704133 SUNITA KUMARI RAMGOVIND SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 01-02-2013 29 37 66 112

320260701297 MUNNI KUMARI BASANT RAM SONA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 23 42 65 113

320260703112 RAGNI KUMARI MUNNA RAM RINA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 30 35 65 114

320260705105 NIBHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RAJMATO DEVI Female 04-06-2012 25 40 65 115

320260703222 SRISHTI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 24 41 65 116

320260704213 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN CHANDU DEVI Male 12-09-2015 29 36 65 117

320260703263 KANCHAN KUMARI PATALI SONAR NITU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 21 43 64 118

320260702170 SUMIT KUMAR KAMESHWAR PRASAD RAMAKUNTI KUMARI Male 15-04-2012 29 35 64 119

320260702402 VIKASH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 32 32 64 120

320260702317 KHUSHI KUMARI LATE MITHILESH SINGH LALI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 23 41 64 121

320260705002 SAGAR KUMAR SHYAM RAJ FULWANTI DEVI Male 07-03-2013 31 33 64 122

320260703024 PIHU KUMARI MINTU YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 24 39 63 123

320260703119 VIKASH KUMAR MUNNA SAH LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 25-03-2011 28 35 63 124

320260704006 AAKASH SHARMA RAJU KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 27 36 63 125

320260704019 KARAN KUMAR RAJU RAM BABITA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 31 32 63 126

320260704066 NAINA KUMARI RAM KUMAR SINGH KANTI DEVI Female 10-01-2014 33 30 63 127

320260704112 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH KUMARI PAMMI Female 22-01-2012 29 33 62 128

320260701023 PURNIMA KUSHAVAHA AJAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 38 61 129

320260701545 SANJIT KUMAR DHANOJ SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 26 35 61 130

320260702057 SIMRAN KHATOON IRSAD KHAN LAILA VEGAN Female 14-04-2012 27 34 61 131

320260703491 NISHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 29 31 60 132

320260702114 RUBI KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 32 28 60 133

320260701025 SHIVAM KUMAR AJAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 15-06-2013 29 31 60 134

320260702110 RAUSHAN CHAUDHARY JILAL CHAUDHARY SUSMA DEVI Male 03-01-2014 31 29 60 135

320260704027 MUNI KUMARI RAJU SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 25 34 59 136

320260702207 MANISHA KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 25 34 59 137

320260705136 CHANDA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 08-06-2013 26 33 59 138
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320260702377 MANORANJAN KUMAR MANISH KUMAR SHASHIKALA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 30 28 58 139

320260704460 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SASHI KUMAR PARJIPATI PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 18 40 58 140

320260703165 AMRIT KUMAR NANJI RAVANI MADHU DEVI Male 10-12-2011 26 31 57 141

320260701104 AKSHAY KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR PHHULKUMARI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 28 29 57 142

320260705309 SRISHTI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 25 32 57 143

320260704334 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 34 23 57 144

320260704002 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAJNATH SINGH MUNIYA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 24 33 57 145

320260703280 CHANDANI KUMARI PINTU CHAUDHARY SUSHITA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 25 31 56 146

320260701533 RAJANI KUMARI DHANGI YADAV RITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 24 32 56 147

320260705367 NISHU KUMARI VIRENDRA PANDIT SITA MUNI DEVI Female 13-04-2012 19 37 56 148

320260702219 LALITA KUMARI KARIYA RAM DHANAMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 26 56 149

320260702164 VIRAT KUMAR KALYAN SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 21 34 55 150

320260702430 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ SETH MANJU DEVI Female 19-05-2012 32 23 55 151

320260703378 AKASH KUMAR RADHESHYAM
CHOUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 22 33 55 152

320260703430 NIDHI KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH GIRJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 153

320260705139 PUTUL KUMARI SURENDRA PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 26-05-2013 23 32 55 154

320260702205 KALAWATI KUMARI KANAHIYA YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 27 27 54 155

320260701374 KAJAL KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHATO SIMMI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 21 33 54 156

320260702061 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT JAGDISH PANDIT LAKHAMUNA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 30 23 53 157

320260704598 AMIT KUMAR SHYAM DEV RAM BAIJAYANTI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 23 29 52 158

320260704292 BABITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 18-02-2010 23 28 51 159

320260702218 RITA KUMARI KARIYA MUSHAR DHANAMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 33 51 160

320260704407 MANISH RAM SANTOSH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 11-02-2012 26 25 51 161

320260705233 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR GUPTA ARTI DEVI Female 09-08-2014 20 31 51 162

320260702329 SWEETY KUMARI LAVJI BAITHA CHANDRAVATI Female 15-07-2012 20 30 50 163

320260702314 PRINCE KUMAR LATE JITENDERA RAM FULKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 23 50 164

320260702189 VISHNU PANDIT KAMLESH PANDIT RESHAM DEVI Male 02-05-2011 23 26 49 165

320260703344 MUNI KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 25 49 166

320260703135 KALAVATI KUMARI NAGDEV MUSHAR MIRATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 24 48 167

320260702506 TANIJA KHATUN MD MUSLIM ANSARI SULTANA BEGAM Female 02-05-2009 16 29 45 168

320260705085 RIYA KUMARI SUNIL BAITHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 20 25 45 169

320260701235 PRINCE RAJ ASHPURAN DINBANDHU PINKI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 18 26 44 170

320260701074 GULBSA KHATUN AKHTAR KHAN SAGUPTA AFRIN Female 23-12-2012 22 21 43 171

320260702100 ROUSHAN KUMAR JAY SHANKAR SAH FULWANTI DEVI Male 20-07-2011 17 25 42 172
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320260702084 VISHAL KUMAR JAWAHAR LAL RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 15 27 42 173

320260705240 CHANDANI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 13 20 33 174
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320260703176 SUJIT KUMAR NARESH PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 01-07-2013 78 64 142 1

320260703329 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH PUNITA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 74 67 141 2

320260703400 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KISHOR YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 76 60 136 3

320260701100 PUSHKAR KUMAR AMIT  SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 75 61 136 4

320260702427 DIMPI KUMARI MANOJ PRATAP SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 78 52 130 5

320260704206 AYUSH ANAND RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 69 60 129 6

320260704368 ANUSH KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 61 128 7

320260702083 SUPRIYA BHARTI JASHWANT KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 65 58 123 8

320260704073 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM VINAY RAY BABITA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 66 57 123 9

320260701088 SUNIDHI GUPTA AMARJEET GUPTA SANTOSHI KUMARI Female 24-04-2013 63 59 122 10

320260702358 KUNAL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR RAM CHHATHO DEVI Male 14-12-2012 69 50 119 11

320260704578 KHUSHI KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN RAI INDU DEVI Female 26-09-2012 62 55 117 12

320260704333 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RENU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 69 47 116 13

320260702093 KHUSHI KUMARI JAY KUMAR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 64 51 115 14

320260701130 RAGINI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA MONI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 62 53 115 15

320260703188 SACHIN KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SIKANTI DEVI Male 03-10-2013 64 51 115 16

320260704001 TANYA KUMARI RAJNARAYAN SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 73 40 113 17

320260704045 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAKESH SHARMA RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 52 112 18

320260704099 SHREYA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 59 52 111 19

320260703394 NITU KUMARI RAJ KISHOR PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 55 54 109 20

320260703266 ANYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 63 46 109 21

320260703139 AMRENDRA KUMAR YADAV NAGENDRA KUMAR
YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 62 46 108 22

320260704271 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BEBY DEVI Male 28-02-2012 56 52 108 23

320260704061 NIKHIL KUMAR RAM KISHOR RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 62 46 108 24

320260703384 ANKIT KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR SONA PARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 57 108 25

320260704234 AYUSH KUMAR RISHIRAJ VERMA PUNAM DEVI Male 17-03-2013 59 48 107 26

320260701510 RAGANI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR MENKA KUMARI Female 05-04-2013 52 55 107 27

320260701189 BEBI RAJ ARUN KUMAR RITA EVI Female 03-04-2012 48 58 106 28

320260701409 PRICE NANDANI KUMARI BRIJMOHAN SINGH SONI DEVI Female 26-01-2013 54 52 106 29

320260701052 CHANDANI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Female 18-02-2013 54 52 106 30

320260703399 RAJIV KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SAW PRITY DEVI Male 08-04-2012 63 42 105 31

320260702537 RAKIBA KHATOON MD. MUSTAFA MOBINA KHATOON Female 13-07-2012 60 45 105 32

320260702191 ANU KUMARI KAMLESH RAI SUNITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 54 51 105 33

320260703262 SABREEN SULTAN PARVEZ ALAM SULTANA PARWEEN Female 04-03-2012 51 53 104 34
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320260704100 NISHA KUMARI RAMENDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 54 49 103 35

320260701306 KUNDAN KUMAR BHARAT RAM SAPNA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 63 40 103 36

320260701186 RESMA KUMARI ARMOD SAW VIJANTI DEVI Female 01-10-2010 55 47 102 37

320260701731 GUDIYA KUMARI HARE RAM SINGH NITU DEVI Female 03-09-2012 58 44 102 38

320260704390 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 49 52 101 39

320260701393 ANJALI KUMARI BRIJ BIHARI PRASAD
YADAV MUNIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 44 101 40

320260701563 SANJANA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH NIGAM DEVI Female 05-03-2012 54 46 100 41

320260701164 SURAJ KUMAR ARAVIND KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 53 47 100 42

320260701342 AYUSH KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR BINDI DEVI Male 08-01-2012 57 42 99 43

320260702360 RAVI KUMAR MAHESH RAM KUSUM DEVI Male 02-09-2012 51 48 99 44

320260701715 ARJUN KUMAR SINGH GYANESHWAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 20-03-2013 59 40 99 45

320260703265 PRITI KUMARI PAWAN KR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 11-10-2010 45 53 98 46

320260705030 SOHANI KUMARI SONU KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 56 42 98 47

320260701444 ARYAN KUMAR CHANDESHWAR KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 50 48 98 48

320260705181 ROHIT KUMAR TARKESHWAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 57 40 97 49

320260704169 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RANJAY RAY RINA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 51 46 97 50

320260701404 SHIVAM KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 50 46 96 51

320260705191 POONAM KUMARI TEJNARAIYAN SINGH ANJU  DEVI Female 12-04-2012 53 43 96 52

320260703407 ARATI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAI RAJMATO DEVI Female 26-07-2012 53 43 96 53

320260703398 RADHA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR RAY RENUKA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 48 48 96 54

320260703192 PAYAL KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR VARMA RINKI DEVI Female 25-12-2012 55 41 96 55

320260704600 ANKIT KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN BHAGAT MINA KUMARI Male 10-02-2013 60 36 96 56

320260701160 ANISHA KUMARI ANUJ PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 47 49 96 57

320260701726 KHUSHI KUMARI HARE KRISHNA SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 48 47 95 58

320260702467 SHAMA PRAVEEN MD AFTAB ALAM SONY KHATOON Female 09-09-2011 53 42 95 59

320260701447 ASHISH KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 57 38 95 60

320260703202 KOMAL KUMARI NITESH KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 54 41 95 61

320260704492 PRINCE KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR JANKI DEVI Male 01-08-2012 51 44 95 62

320260703315 DEEPA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 48 47 95 63

320260701412 ANSHU KUMARI BUDHAN RAM ARTI DEVI Female 19-09-2011 50 44 94 64

320260703401 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KISHORE NONIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 03-04-2012 54 40 94 65

320260701248 RITIKA KUMARI AVINASH RAY SANJU DEVI Female 22-06-2013 49 45 94 66

320260704586 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHRIMAN PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 17-08-2013 49 45 94 67

320260702006 AYUSH KUMAR HARENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 54 39 93 68
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320260701356 BIRJU CHAUDHARY BINOD CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 42 51 93 69

320260702125 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 14-07-2013 53 40 93 70

320260702455 MANSHI MANTOSH SHARMA ANURADHA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 57 35 92 71

320260703014 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEGHNATH PD KESHRI URMILA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 48 44 92 72

320260701570 ROSHAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 47 45 92 73

320260704584 VEER KUMAR SHRIKANT SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 48 44 92 74

320260704294 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SANITA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 51 41 92 75

320260702404 PURNIMA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MIRA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 41 51 92 76

320260702355 TANYA KUMARI MAHESH DATT TIWARI GUDIYA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 45 47 92 77

320260701560 DHARMVEER SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA AMRITA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 49 42 91 78

320260702031 RITIKA KUMARI HARISHANKAR KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 44 91 79

320260702485 ZEENAT NISHA MD IFTEKHAR AHMED SHAHIN PRWEEN Female 12-08-2012 44 47 91 80

320260702195 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESH RAY RITA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 56 35 91 81

320260705132 PRITI KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 07-05-2013 48 43 91 82

320260702531 MD FARHAN AKHTAR MD WAJAHAT HUSSAIN RUKSANA KHATOON Male 02-06-2013 47 44 91 83

320260705234 KRITI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR GUPTA BIMLA DEVI Female 17-06-2013 36 55 91 84

320260703147 MADAN KUMAR RAY NAND KISHOR RAY SONAJHARI DEVI Male 08-08-2010 54 36 90 85

320260704048 REEYA KUMARI RAKESH SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 40 50 90 86

320260701326 RADHIKA KUMARI BHOLA SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 45 45 90 87

320260705213 SANDHYA KUMARI UDAY NATH PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 40 50 90 88

320260704057 MISHTI KUMARI RAM BHAROSHA SINGH SONI DEVI Female 15-04-2013 46 44 90 89

320260703051 AFIA SHAHAB MOHAMMAD SHAHAB
ANWAR NASIMA PERWEEN Female 25-11-2013 43 47 90 90

320260705179 RANJEET KUMAR TARKESHWAR RAI RINKU DEVI Male 09-04-2011 38 51 89 91

320260701443 VISHAL KUMAR CHANDESH RAY POONAM DEVI Male 29-01-2012 46 43 89 92

320260701730 ANJANI KUMARI HARE RAM SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 46 43 89 93

320260704158 ANJALI KUMARI RAMU CHOUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 43 46 89 94

320260703346 KRITIKA SINGH PRAMOD SINGH MONI DEVI Female 04-01-2013 46 43 89 95

320260701196 KAJU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 45 43 88 96

320260703130 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH MURARI KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 43 45 88 97

320260704056 SRISTI KUMARI RAM BHAROSA RAI PARBHAWATI DEVI Female 09-01-2013 47 41 88 98

320260701345 PAWAN KUMAR BIJENDRA THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 37 50 87 99

320260702150 YURAJ SINGH JITENDRA SINGH YASHOMATI DEVI Male 27-12-2011 45 42 87 100

320260704512 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAKTI SINGH INDU DEVI Female 29-12-2011 44 43 87 101

320260704173 SONAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 43 44 87 102
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320260705279 RITESH KUMAR VAKIL YADAV SAMIRA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 48 39 87 103

320260703260 GAURI KUMARI PARMESHWAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 19-04-2013 48 39 87 104

320260702145 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA SAW VINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 46 86 105

320260705080 ADITY RAJ SUMIT SINGH PRYINKA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 42 44 86 106

320260702159 SHRISHTEE KUMARI JOT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 43 86 107

320260705282 ANKUSH RAJ VIJAY KUMAR LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 45 85 108

320260703001 MD.DANISH MD.AZIM ASHMIN KHATUN Male 28-12-2011 51 34 85 109

320260705094 SUNNY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 41 44 85 110

320260701637 ANKITA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 41 44 85 111

320260704258 NIDHI  KUMARI SAMRESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 37 48 85 112

320260704306 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 38 85 113

320260703037 TAUKIR RAJA MOHAMMAD AFTAB TARA PRAVEEN Male 01-01-2013 36 49 85 114

320260701432 PRITAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 30-01-2013 46 39 85 115

320260704197 DEEPAK KUMAR RAVI SHASTRI SANJU DEVI Male 05-11-2013 48 37 85 116

320260704557 SUHANI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAM GITA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 41 43 84 117

320260704091 AKASH KUMAR RAMBABU THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 18-06-2012 45 39 84 118

320260703137 NIRAJ KUMAR NAGENDRA CHAUDHARI BABY DEVI Male 16-03-2013 39 45 84 119

320260701303 MOTI KUMARI BHANJI KUMAR BABI DEVI Female 10-07-2013 53 31 84 120

320260701290 PRAVIN ROY BALISTAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 08-12-2013 44 40 84 121

320260701643 SHUBHAM SHARMA DIPU SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 15-03-2011 40 43 83 122

320260704028 TANYA KUMARI RAJU SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 46 37 83 123

320260702127 SUMAN KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BHAJU DEVI Female 17-12-2011 47 36 83 124

320260702498 MD ARIF ANSARI MD MAINUDDIN RAJIYA BEGAM Male 17-03-2012 43 40 83 125

320260703033 SHUBHM KUMAR MITHLESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 42 41 83 126

320260702196 RUPA KUMARI KAMLESH RAY LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-07-2013 36 47 83 127

320260701397 KALYANI KUMARI BRIJ KISHOR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 45 38 83 128

320260704147 MANJEET KUMAR RAMMINAT SINGH SANFULA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 34 48 82 129

320260701163 NARGISH PARVEEN ANWAR ANSARI RUKSANA BEGAM Female 02-05-2012 43 39 82 130

320260702500 SHARIN PRAWEEN MD MANSUR KHAN SAIRA BANO Female 30-05-2012 45 37 82 131

320260704380 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 41 41 82 132

320260703488 BHUMI KUMARI RAJKISHOR CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 25-12-2009 35 46 81 133

320260705013 SAMRAT KUMAR SIKANDAR SHA SURYJOTI DEVI Male 18-09-2010 41 40 81 134

320260705374 JANVEE KUMARI VISHAW NATH SINGH NILU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 43 38 81 135

320260702229 AFIFA PARVEEN KHALID WALIULLAH TAMANNA ARVEEN Female 13-02-2012 36 45 81 136

320260703049 MD. SHAKIB RAJA MOHAMMAD SAHJAD REHANA PERWEEN Male 24-11-2012 40 41 81 137

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHOJPUR  |  Page 49  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BHOJPUR     Block: KOILWAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260704583 MANAMATI KUMARI SHRIKANT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 46 81 138

320260703405 JAGRITI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR GUPTA HEMEANTI DEVI Female 28-06-2013 40 41 81 139

320260701119 CHANDA KHATUN ANIL BHAT SONI KHATUN Female 16-04-2012 38 42 80 140

320260703196 MAYANK KUMAR RAY NIRMAL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 24-08-2013 40 40 80 141

320260704286 SADHNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAM ANITA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 40 39 79 142

320260702407 SANJANA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT MALTI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 32 47 79 143

320260705079 CHANDAN KUMAR SUMESHWAR PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 40 39 79 144

320260703243 AMIT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA ABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 32 79 145

320260705257 VIKESH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 37 41 78 146

320260701172 ANJALI KUMARI ARJUN GOND SONI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 40 38 78 147

320260703395 AJAD KUMAR RAJ KISHOR PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 05-01-2013 33 45 78 148

320260705236 BITTU KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAH PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Male 11-10-2013 45 33 78 149

320260705034 TANU KUMARI SONU PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 07-07-2010 39 38 77 150

320260703282 DURGA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 42 77 151

320260705156 SHIVANI RANJAN SURESH SAH MERA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 36 41 77 152

320260702512 AFRIN JAHAN MD NISAR AHMAD AMRIN NAZ Female 27-01-2012 27 50 77 153

320260704017 SONI KUMARI RAJU PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 34 43 77 154

320260703040 TASHIN JAHA MOHAMMAD FIROZ MADINA BEGUM Female 11-06-2012 40 37 77 155

320260702188 RAVI KUMAR KAMLESH PANDIT MALTI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 37 40 77 156

320260702538 SHAMA PARWEEN MD. SHAMIM ANSARI ISRATH JAHA Female 02-01-2013 44 33 77 157

320260702479 AASIFA NAAZ MD FARAJAN REHANA KHATON Female 23-01-2013 36 41 77 158

320260704555 CHANDANI KUMARI SHIV SAHAY RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 18-02-2013 33 44 77 159

320260701551 PAWAN KUMAR DHARMBIR YADAV DHANAWATI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 32 44 76 160

320260704384 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 09-05-2012 41 35 76 161

320260705198 ALOK KUMAR TRIBHUVAN RAM VIJANTI DEVI Male 09-03-2013 38 38 76 162

320260705237 SUPRIYA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SAH PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 24-05-2012 43 32 75 163

320260703022 RAVI KUMAR MINTU SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 36 39 75 164

320260704020 RITU RAY RAJU RAY RINKU RAY Female 12-11-2012 44 31 75 165

320260704465 ANSHU KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR ALKA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 39 36 75 166

320260705126 RISHIKESH KUMAR SUNIL SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2013 28 47 75 167

320260702261 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA SONI UPMA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 33 42 75 168

320260704200 JANBI KUMARI RAVIKANT SINGH NIRU DEVI Female 02-06-2013 25 50 75 169

320260703086 MD. MIRAJ MUNAR MIYAN SHAHANA KHATUN Male 17-09-2013 37 38 75 170

320260704554 NIKHIL PASWAN SHIV PRAKASH PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 43 74 171

320260701132 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MAHTO POOJA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 35 39 74 172
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320260702026 SAHIL KUMAR RAY HARINARAYAN RAY SABITA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 40 34 74 173

320260705101 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 31 43 74 174

320260705131 SAKASHI KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 30 44 74 175

320260704304 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 36 38 74 176

320260705019 RADHIKA KUMARI SOHANLAL GUPTA ANJU GUPTA Female 13-05-2013 37 37 74 177

320260701028 ABHIRAJ KUMAR AJAY KUMAR PANDIT PUJA DEVI Male 16-08-2013 33 41 74 178

320260702344 HAPPY GUPTA MAHADEO GUPTA RINA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 37 36 73 179

320260705130 ISHWARCHANDRA KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 34 39 73 180

320260701294 SHILA KUMARI BARAK CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 37 36 73 181

320260702460 ANUPMA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SINGH KUMARI BHARTI Female 30-08-2012 40 33 73 182

320260704047 RAHISH KUMAR RAKESH SINGH SONAJHARI DEVI Male 10-02-2013 28 45 73 183

320260705089 RAGNI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUHAN RUBI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 39 33 72 184

320260701262 PINKI KUMARI BABLU KAMAR MANTI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 34 38 72 185

320260701463 ANSHU KUMARI CHHATHU RAM GITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 37 35 72 186

320260701077 KHUSHI KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 33 72 187

320260701509 KAJAL KUMARI DHANANJAY BIND KANTI DEVI Female 11-04-2013 30 42 72 188

320260705137 YUVRAJ SINGHANIYA SURENDRA KUMAR RAM LAKSHAMI DEVI Male 28-05-2013 23 49 72 189

320260702090 RAVI KUMAR JAY KISHOR SINGH REENA DEVI Male 04-06-2013 41 31 72 190

320260702463 KHUSHI KUMARI MANTU SAW KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 12-07-2013 41 31 72 191

320260704541 KAYLASH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 04-04-2011 27 44 71 192

320260702375 CHANDAN KUMAR SHARMA MANI KUMAR SHARMA CHANDO DEVI Male 26-01-2012 40 31 71 193

320260705038 GOLU KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN PRASAD KUNTI DEVI Male 07-04-2012 29 42 71 194

320260702012 POONAM KUMARI HARERAM PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 36 35 71 195

320260702513 SAIMA KHATUN MD PRAVEJ ALAM SHAHNAZ BANO Female 26-05-2013 28 43 71 196

320260703038 ARIBA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD ASGAR AAMNA KHATOON Female 05-11-2013 32 39 71 197

320260701084 VISHAL KUMAR AMAN KUMAR PASWAN JANKI DEVI Male 09-09-2009 35 35 70 198

320260704257 GUDIA KUMARI SAMPAT KUMAR THAKUR ANNU DEVI Female 12-08-2010 37 33 70 199

320260705113 SUJIT KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 42 28 70 200

320260701561 ANNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SAJANI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 38 32 70 201

320260701662 CHHOTI KUMARI GANESH PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 34 36 70 202

320260701315 NANDANI KUMARI BHAWAN BIN SUNDARI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 33 37 70 203

320260702468 MD AFTAB ALI MD ALI ANWAR ANISA PARWIN Male 01-08-2012 40 30 70 204

320260702234 LAXMI KUMARI KRANTI SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 24 46 70 205

320260704034 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 27-06-2013 36 34 70 206
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320260701080 HARSHIT NANDAN ALAKH NIRANJAN DUBEY KANCHAN DUBEY Male 28-10-2013 35 35 70 207

320260701502 NILLU KUMARI DEHEMENDAR PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 34 35 69 208

320260703227 KIRAN KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 23 46 69 209

320260702478 SABA PERWEEN MD EJAJ HUSSAIN ANSARI MUMTAJ BANO Female 02-10-2012 31 38 69 210

320260701658 AYSHA AKHTAR FIROZ AKHTAR RESHAMA PRAWEEN Female 24-03-2013 33 36 69 211

320260701232 SONAM KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SUJATA DEVI Female 05-08-2014 30 39 69 212

320260704041 SUMAN KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 24-11-2011 29 39 68 213

320260701562 ARYAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SAJANI DEVI Male 18-12-2011 32 36 68 214

320260704245 ANIL KUMAR SADHU RAY PATIYA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 32 36 68 215

320260704288 DEV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 36 32 68 216

320260702228 TUSHAR KUMAR KESHAV KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 33 35 68 217

320260701041 AKASH KUMAR AJAY PASWAN JULI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 34 34 68 218

320260705088 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL CHAUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI Male 17-01-2012 27 40 67 219

320260701520 ANSH KUMAR DHANANJAY LAL PRATIBHA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 29 38 67 220

320260703277 KHUSHBU KUMARI PINKU KUMAR SINGH SANJNA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 38 29 67 221

320260702338 SABRIN M G HASMAT MUSARRAT JAHAN Female 29-11-2012 29 38 67 222

320260705210 ROHINI KUMARI UDAY CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 31 36 67 223

320260705043 SUMAN KUMARI SRI PREM SAGAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 36 67 224

320260703241 SUMITRA KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY ZIRMANO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 32 67 225

320260704588 SONALI KUMARI SHRINIWAS SINGH ARCHANA SINGH Female 16-01-2013 38 29 67 226

320260705084 SHIWANI TIWARI SUNIL BAIJNATH TIWARI SACHI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 35 32 67 227

320260704058 SRISHTI KUMARI RAM DHIRAJ RAM MAKHANA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 30 37 67 228

320260704279 KRITI ANAND SANJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN SHANTI DEVI Male 31-08-2013 32 35 67 229

320260701721 SHWETA KUMARI HANS KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 30 36 66 230

320260702014 DHARMU KUMAR HARERAM RAM SHUSHILA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 27 39 66 231

320260705018 BEBI KUMARI SITARAM PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 29 37 66 232

320260703392 SANDHAYA KUMARI RAJ KIRAN SINGH NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 35 66 233

320260701702 GOLU KUMAR GUDDU SINDURIYA URMILA DEVI Male 12-02-2014 31 35 66 234

320260701477 ABHAY PASWAN CHOTE PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 05-02-2015 36 30 66 235

320260704055 RIYA KUMARI RAM BACHAN RAM PUJA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 27 38 65 236

320260703307 KHUSHI KUMARI PRABHU YADAV PRABHA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 30 35 65 237

320260702023 ANCHAL KUMARI HARI SHANKAR PANDIT PRATIMA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 36 29 65 238

320260704342 RACHNA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 34 31 65 239

320260701373 MOHNI KUMARI BIRBHADUR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 32 33 65 240
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320260704142 RIYA KUMARI RAMJI SAHNI MINA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 28 37 65 241

320260705206 KAVYA KUMARI TUNUPAL DEWANTI DEVI Female 14-11-2014 35 30 65 242

320260704025 SHEETAL KUMARI RAJU SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 29 35 64 243

320260703174 NANDANI KUMARI NARESH PANDIT NIDHI KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 33 31 64 244

320260703404 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 32 32 64 245

320260705086 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARI RINKU DEVI Female 14-03-2012 32 32 64 246

320260701302 KANCHAN KUMARI BHAIRAV RAI BABITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 26 38 64 247

320260702140 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 18-01-2012 31 32 63 248

320260701223 SONAM KUMARI ASHOK NAT MUNNI DEBI Female 24-03-2012 26 37 63 249

320260701239 KADIR HUSAIN ASRAF HUSSAIN SALMA KHATOON Male 05-04-2012 29 34 63 250

320260701354 SANDHYA KUMARI BINESWAR RAY REKHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 28 35 63 251

320260702523 BABLI KHATUN MD SERU RANI GUDIYA BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 27 35 62 252

320260705114 SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 36 26 62 253

320260701090 NANDANI KUMARI AMARJEET SINGH RAJNI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 26 36 62 254

320260701278 PRINCE KUMAR BADE PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 36 26 62 255

320260703235 PRIYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 15-11-2012 33 29 62 256

320260704014 SHOBHA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RAM LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 35 26 61 257

320260701202 ANCHAL KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 22 39 61 258

320260702393 TANU KUMARI MANOHAR KUMAR
PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 22 38 60 259

320260702428 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ RAI CHANDA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 33 60 260

320260704176 CHHAYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 21 39 60 261

320260702211 JAGRITI KUMARI KANHAIYA PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 29 31 60 262

320260705192 RITESH KUMAR TEJNARAYAN PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 32 60 263

320260702526 SAJIYA PRAVEEN MD SHAKIL RAYEEN SALEMUN KHATUN Female 10-04-2013 22 38 60 264

320260704231 PUJA KUMARI RIPU PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 24 36 60 265

320260702384 PRINSH KUMAR MANJAY PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 30 30 60 266

320260705381 KISAN KUMAR VISHWAMITRA PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 27 32 59 267

320260702441 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 25 34 59 268

320260701612 SNEHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 30 28 58 269

320260701280 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY BAIJNATH PANDAY RANJEETA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 27 31 58 270

320260703284 PRASHANT KUMAR PINTU KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 25 58 271

320260703233 ABHISHEK KUMAR PAMENDRA THAKUR RNKU DEVI Male 11-02-2013 28 30 58 272

320260701451 LAXMI KUMARI CHANDRA PRAKASH
SINGH DIMPAL DEVI Female 21-08-2013 32 26 58 273

320260704595 DIPU KUMAR SHYAAM BIHARI SAW RUPAJHARI DEVI Male 10-09-2013 24 34 58 274
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320260701401 RANI KUMARI BRIJ KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 23 34 57 275

320260701604 CHUNI KUMARI DINANATH CHAUDHARY BIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 36 57 276

320260704491 MUSKAN KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 31 57 277

320260701224 GITA KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 26 31 57 278

320260702102 RABISH KUMAR JAYPRAKASH PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 28-06-2013 27 30 57 279

320260705163 GAUTAM SINGH SURYAKANT SINGH RINA DEVI Male 03-08-2013 24 33 57 280

320260703041 SUJAIN PERWEEN MOHAMMAD HALIM
ANSARI ROKHSANA KHATUN Female 02-10-2013 26 31 57 281

320260703205 NIBHA KUMARI NITISH KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 22 34 56 282

320260705199 ANSHIKA KUMARI TRIGUNA SINGH NITU DEVI Female 10-10-2013 23 33 56 283

320260704164 AYUSH KUMAR RANJAN PRASAD PARWATI DEVI Male 23-10-2013 27 29 56 284

320260701322 DIMPAL SONI BHIM KUMAR SONI USHA DEVI Female 04-04-2010 21 34 55 285

320260701269 SONALI KUMARI BABLU SAHNI CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 35 55 286

320260701308 KRIS KUMAR BHARAT SAW SUDHA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 20 35 55 287

320260703419 ANISHA KUMARI RAJDEV RAY KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 33 55 288

320260704255 GUDIYA KUMARI SAMBHU RAY LILA DEVI Female 27-01-2013 27 28 55 289

320260702471 SABRIN PERWEEN MD ANWAR NEHA KHATOON Female 25-03-2013 23 32 55 290

320260702043 SONI KUMARI HIRANAND CHAUDHARY KAMLA DEVI Female 14-02-2010 27 27 54 291

320260702475 NAVIYA PARVEEN MD AZAD ALI ANJUM PARVEEN Female 05-05-2012 18 36 54 292

320260703004 RESHMA KHATUNA MD.JAFAR ALI FARIDA KHATOON Female 07-05-2012 20 34 54 293

320260703092 DHANJEE KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 21 33 54 294

320260701243 PRIYA KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 12-11-2012 20 33 53 295

320260705059 SURAJ KUMAR SUDAMA PRASAD BEBI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 20 32 52 296

320260704596 SHIVANI KUMARI SHYAM BABU SINGH RENU DEVI Female 07-09-2012 27 25 52 297

320260703028 LACKY KUMAR MITHILESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 19 33 52 298

320260701585 BITTU KUMAR DHARMNATH PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 20 31 51 299

320260705306 VISHAL KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 30-11-2013 19 32 51 300

320260705052 KAJAL KUMARI SUBHASH PASWAN BABY DEVI Female 07-06-2010 21 29 50 301

320260701590 RAGANI KUMARI DHERMENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 19 31 50 302

320260703091 ARTI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 20 29 49 303

320260701727 SONI KUMARI HARE RAM KUMAR SOMARO DEVI Female 14-07-2012 20 29 49 304

320260703475 VIKASH KUMAR RAJESHWAR RAM CHUNI DEVI Male 03-01-2013 21 28 49 305

320260701112 DIVYA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 26 22 48 306

320260701072 ANJALI KUMARI AKHILESH SAW MUNNI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 14 33 47 307

320260704401 SANDEEP KUMAR SANTOSH PAL SONI DEVI Male 30-10-2012 22 25 47 308
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320260705023 SURBHI KUMARI SONI MAHTO KAISHILYA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 19 28 47 309

320260705071 NEHA KUMARI SUJENDR RAY MANORMA DEVI Female 11-11-2013 22 24 46 310

320260702156 SANJANA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV USHA DEVU Female 10-03-2013 22 23 45 311

320260702065 RIDHI KUMARI JAGLAL SINGH KUNTI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 19 24 43 312

320260704404 AKASH KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 15 26 41 313

320260701228 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK RAY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 18 38 314

320260702308 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR LALMOHAN RAM RESHMA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 11 26 37 315

320260704269 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 14 22 36 316

320260704225 MD AYAN ANSARI RAYES ANSARI AMINA KHATUN Male 31-07-2012 21 13 34 317

320260705349 PRITI KUMARI VINOD PANDIT SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 6 25 31 318

320260704102 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMESH CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 Absent 28 28 Disqualified

320260701180 CHANDAN KUMAR ARJUN RAY BABITA DEVI Male 21-02-2013 23 Absent 23 Disqualified
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320260703245 LUCKY KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SINGH FUL KUMARI Female 20-08-2011 82 73 155 1

320260703236 ANURAG GIRI PANKAJ KUMAR GIRI MANORAMA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 82 66 148 2

320260701657 MD. SHAHBAZ SIDDIKI FIROJ SIDDIKI REHANA KHATUN Male 15-10-2012 79 66 145 3

320260701171 PUNAM KUMARI ARBIND YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 26-06-2010 77 60 137 4

320260703215 KRITI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAW GUDIYA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 74 62 136 5

320260705253 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 74 62 136 6

320260703306 RAVI RANJAN SINGH PINTULAL KUSHWAHA LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 70 63 133 7

320260702453 SUJAL KUMAR MANTOSH SAH POONAM DEVI Male 02-02-2014 68 64 132 8

320260701594 ANJALI KUMARI DHIRENDER PAL PHULWANTI DEVI Female 29-10-2011 73 58 131 9

320260701336 ADITYA MISHRA BIHARI MISHRA JYOTI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 75 55 130 10

320260705254 PRATIGYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 73 56 129 11

320260702309 MANISH PAL LALMOHAR PAL RENU DEVI Male 12-03-2010 70 58 128 12

320260703291 SHILPI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR PAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 66 62 128 13

320260703279 AMIT KUMAR PINTU BAITHA VIJANTI DEVI Male 17-02-2012 70 58 128 14

320260702451 SUMIT KUMAR MANTOSH PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Male 20-02-2013 72 55 127 15

320260704183 SHAURYAM PATHAK RASHMI RANJAN PATHAK ARCHANA PATHAK Male 11-06-2013 63 63 126 16

320260702003 HARSH RAJ HARENDRA SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 11-12-2013 76 50 126 17

320260705252 YASH UMESH SINGH INDU DEVI Male 23-12-2012 69 56 125 18

320260704490 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SATYAPAL SAH SANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 72 52 124 19

320260703303 SHUBHAM SHARMA PINTU SHARMA DOLLY DEVI Male 06-10-2012 58 66 124 20

320260703190 RAUSHAN  PANDEY NIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY BINA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 64 60 124 21

320260703324 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 69 55 124 22

320260703467 RADHA KUMARI RAJESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 22-05-2013 65 59 124 23

320260703297 ANKIT  KUMAR PAL PINTU PAL KANCHAN KUMARI Male 20-07-2011 69 54 123 24

320260704446 SAKSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SINGH BEENA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 56 66 122 25

320260702332 KRITI KUMARI LAXMAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 17-12-2012 69 53 122 26

320260704239 GAJALA KHATUN ROJID ANSARI FARZANA KHATUN Female 22-05-2011 64 57 121 27

320260704122 ANJAN KUMAR RAMESH SETH BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 73 47 120 28

320260705291 ANKIT RAJ PAL VIJAY PAL PHOOLKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 52 119 29

320260704395 SATYAM YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 68 51 119 30

320260705320 JAYA  KUMARI VIMLRSH SINGH GUNJA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 59 59 118 31

320260702291 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR LALAN SINGH VIMLA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 52 66 118 32

320260704547 PRIYA KUMARI SHESH ANTH SINGH MANRATANA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 58 58 116 33

320260701389 PALAK KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 68 47 115 34

320260703347 RAHUL KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH SUBHANTI DEVI Male 22-06-2011 59 55 114 35
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320260702522 ASFIYA PRVIN MD SERAJ ALAM SHAIRA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 64 50 114 36

320260701127 SHILPI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 11-01-2012 61 53 114 37

320260703157 ASHISH KUMAR NANDJI SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 61 53 114 38

320260705040 SURAJ KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN SINGH SUNILA DEVI Male 15-09-2013 55 59 114 39

320260702019 NIKHIL KUMAR HARERAM SINGH MADHU DEVI Male 25-11-2012 62 51 113 40

320260702013 RISHU KUMARI HARERAM PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 59 53 112 41

320260704114 SANUJ KUMAR SONI RAMESH KUMAR SONI BABY DEVI Male 08-03-2012 56 56 112 42

320260701540 AMARJEET KUMAR DHANJI YADAV LALMOTI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 59 53 112 43

320260705015 ANJALI KUMARI SITARAM KUMAR SONI DURGA DEVI Female 22-11-2013 61 51 112 44

320260702423 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ PAL MUNNI DEVI Male 05-06-2013 56 55 111 45

320260705300 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA RINKU DEV Female 23-05-2010 46 64 110 46

320260701339 UTAM KUMAR YADAV BIHARI SINGH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 03-08-2011 57 53 110 47

320260701598 SUMIT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 68 42 110 48

320260701021 ANUBHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SURYWANTI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 47 63 110 49

320260703390 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KAPIL SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 10-10-2013 54 56 110 50

320260701469 KHUSHI KUMARI CHHOTE LAL SINGH CHUNNI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 52 57 109 51

320260701532 ANJALI KUMARI DHANESHWAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 69 39 108 52

320260703431 PINKI KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH GUDI DEVI Female 08-02-2013 62 46 108 53

320260702004 KHUSHI KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 61 47 108 54

320260704224 ANURAG KUMAR RAVISHANKER
UPADHYAYA SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 44 107 55

320260704296 SONAM RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RINKU SINGH Female 02-10-2012 60 47 107 56

320260705014 VEER PRATAP YADAV SIKANDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 08-10-2013 59 48 107 57

320260703455 PRITAM KUMAR SONI RAJESH KUMAR SONI ARATI DEVI Male 05-01-2010 63 43 106 58

320260701065 AYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 57 46 103 59

320260702410 AKASH KUMAR RAY MANOJ KUMAR RAY TARA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 57 46 103 60

320260702292 VICKY KUMAR LALAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 55 48 103 61

320260703073 KUMARI PRIYANSHU MUKESH KUMAR SINGH KANTI KUMARI Female 22-03-2013 53 50 103 62

320260705033 PRIYA KUMARI SONU PRASAD SANJANA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 56 46 102 63

320260704287 SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAM JYOTI DEVI Male 14-08-2012 53 49 102 64

320260703371 NEHA KUMARI RABINDRA SAH SOBHA DEVI Female 07-02-2009 56 45 101 65

320260704226 KAJAL KHATOON REYAJUDDIN ANSARI SHAMIMA KHATUN Female 05-01-2010 62 39 101 66

320260701129 ARCHANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA RINKI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 53 48 101 67

320260701089 SURAJ KUMAR AMARJEET RAM PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 42 101 68

320260703021 KHUSHI KUMARI MINTU SHAH USHA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 60 41 101 69
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320260701534 PRATIBHA KUMARI DHANJEE YADAV LALMOTI DEVI Female 05-10-2010 58 42 100 70

320260701146 PRATIGYA KUMARI ANIL SHAH RINKI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 47 53 100 71

320260704177 RUHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 55 45 100 72

320260701620 DHEERAJ KUMAR DINESH RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 48 100 73

320260702225 PRIYA KUMARI KAUSHAL SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 43 100 74

320260705160 SAKSHI KUMARI SONI SURYADEV KUMAR
PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 12-06-2013 50 50 100 75

320260701474 KAJAL KUMARI CHITRANJAN SINGH CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 54 45 99 76

320260701178 PRINCE KUMAR ARJUN RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 48 51 99 77

320260701101 ADARSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH SITA SUNDER DEVI Male 23-06-2014 48 51 99 78

320260701016 RAGINI KUMARI AGRAWAL RAUSHAN REKHA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 55 43 98 79

320260701557 NIKHIL KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RIMA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 52 46 98 80

320260704013 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU KUMAR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 23-04-2012 44 54 98 81

320260703396 HIMANSHU RAJ RAJ KISHOR PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-09-2012 51 47 98 82

320260703042 MOHAMMAD SHAHIL ALAM MOHAMMAD IJHAR ALAM NAZIA KHATUN Male 03-02-2013 54 44 98 83

320260701431 SANJANA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PATHAK KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-10-2013 45 53 98 84

320260701268 SHIVANI KUMARI BABLU PRSAD JULI DEVI Female 10-12-2014 44 54 98 85

320260701207 KRISH KUMAR ARVIND SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 58 39 97 86

320260701291 MANISH KUMAR BALKRISHNA SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 42 55 97 87

320260703100 RAJ KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SAH RUKMINA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 53 44 97 88

320260702524 AFIYA TABASSUM MD SHAHEED RIZWANA BANO Female 10-10-2012 50 47 97 89

320260705388 BIBHU RAJ YOGENDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 23-10-2012 48 49 97 90

320260701214 SUHANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR LILA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 56 40 96 91

320260704010 RAVI KUMAR RAJU KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 44 52 96 92

320260704276 LAVKUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUVI  DEVI Male 01-07-2012 56 40 96 93

320260704191 AMARJIT KUMAR RAVI NANDAN GUPTA ARATI DEVI Male 09-04-2012 47 48 95 94

320260703333 ANKIT KUMAR SONI PRAMOD KUMAR SONI ANITA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 53 41 94 95

320260701230 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 51 43 94 96

320260702304 MANISH KUMAR LALJI PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Male 08-08-2012 45 49 94 97

320260703150 AKASH KUMAR NANDA SAH BINDA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 47 47 94 98

320260701275 PRIYA KUMARI BABULI SAH ASHA KUNWAR Female 25-09-2010 45 48 93 99

320260704501 SNEHA KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 48 45 93 100

320260704500 SANNY KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 14-11-2010 45 47 92 101

320260703360 PIHU KUMARI PREM PRAKASH SITA MUNI KUMARI Female 02-02-2013 39 53 92 102

320260701572 PANKAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH SHARDA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 39 52 91 103

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHOJPUR  |  Page 58  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BHOJPUR     Block: PIRO

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260701500 KANHAIYA KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH UTARA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 47 44 91 104

320260703264 CHANDANI KUMARI PAWAN CHOUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 41 49 90 105

320260702472 MD ASGAR ALI MD ASHRAF ANSARI NOORJAHAN KHATUN Male 24-01-2012 47 43 90 106

320260702165 AKASH KUMAR SONI KAMAL DEV PRASAD KUMARI LAXMI DEVI Male 07-07-2013 42 48 90 107

320260701136 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH KUMUD DEVI Male 10-09-2011 47 42 89 108

320260703025 RAGINI SINGH MITHALESH KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 28-11-2011 41 48 89 109

320260703334 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 51 38 89 110

320260704150 SATYAM KUMAR RAMNATH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 47 42 89 111

320260701648 PRINCE KUMAR DUKHAN PAL KALAWATI DEVI Male 28-05-2013 48 41 89 112

320260703414 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH LILAVTI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 47 41 88 113

320260702279 ANUP KUMAR SINGH LAL BABU SINGH SONA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 43 45 88 114

320260701154 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH RESHMA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 45 43 88 115

320260701258 DHIRAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABAN CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 50 38 88 116

320260704086 SATYAM KUMAR RAMASHANKAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 30-08-2014 48 40 88 117

320260702443 VIKASH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 47 40 87 118

320260704038 RAVI KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 27-04-2012 42 45 87 119

320260702533 SAFINA KAUSHAR MD ZAHID HUSSAIN SAHIN KAUSAR Female 10-08-2012 44 43 87 120

320260702268 RISHABH DEV SAHAY KUNJ BIHARI SAHAY MANI SINHA Male 08-01-2013 38 49 87 121

320260702510 MD SIFAN RANGSAJ MD NAUSHAD RANGSAJ ZOHRA KHATOON Male 20-05-2009 41 45 86 122

320260704109 MAMTA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SANDHYA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 37 49 86 123

320260705270 ANSHU KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH  RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 43 85 124

320260703294 HANI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 42 43 85 125

320260701629 PAWAN KUMAR DINESH SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 41 44 85 126

320260704393 PUNAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 37 48 85 127

320260703110 MANJESH KUMAR MUNNA RAM FULWANTI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 44 40 84 128

320260704370 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 51 33 84 129

320260704534 AYUSHI KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 20-04-2013 51 33 84 130

320260701300 LAV GUPTA BHAGWAN SAH SANDHAYA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 43 40 83 131

320260705335 DAULI PRIYA VINDHYACHAL SINGH SONI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 36 46 82 132

320260704379 SISAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 23-12-2012 46 36 82 133

320260704297 YUVRAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 41 41 82 134

320260701693 BITTU KUMAR GORAKH SETH BINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 43 81 135

320260702466 SAKINA PRAVEEN MD ABE KAUSHAR ALI RUBI KHATOON Female 26-10-2011 44 37 81 136

320260704549 SALONI KUMARI SHIBSHANKAR KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 43 38 81 137
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320260704488 GAUTAM RAJ SATYANARAYAN RAM DHANMUNA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 40 41 81 138

320260703335 ANU SHREE PRAMOD MAHTO SHUSHILA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 37 43 80 139

320260705315 SHIVAM VIKESH KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 29-06-2011 39 41 80 140

320260702063 SURAJ KUMAR JAGESHWAR MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 43 37 80 141

320260704494 KRISHANA KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH INDU DEVI Male 21-03-2011 33 46 79 142

320260701063 SAUDAGAR KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 44 35 79 143

320260702444 SANNY KUMAR MANORANJAN KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 44 79 144

320260701410 RAVITA KUMARI BUCHCHA YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 17-04-2012 37 42 79 145

320260703158 MANISHA KUMARI NANDJI SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 33 46 79 146

320260701151 NIBHA KUMARI ANIL SINGH PAROJANI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 32 47 79 147

320260702369 KHUSHI KUMARI MANBIHARI SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 10-06-2012 34 44 78 148

320260702480 ILMA PARVEEN MD FIROJ ALI SONI KHATOON Female 28-08-2011 38 39 77 149

320260701102 DIPU KUMAR AMIT SONI NEHA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 39 38 77 150

320260702382 PRITAM PRASAD MANISH PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-11-2011 46 31 77 151

320260703383 MANISHA KUMARI RAGHUBAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 34 43 77 152

320260703385 SANDHYA KUMARI RAGHUVAR SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 30-06-2011 36 40 76 153

320260701402 KHUSHBU KUMARI BRIJBIHARI SINGH PINKY DEVI Female 21-07-2012 41 35 76 154

320260704062 PREM RAJ RAY RAM KRISHAN RAY SANGITA RAY Male 18-09-2011 33 42 75 155

320260701642 PRIYA KUMARI DIPTI SAH PACHRATAN DEVI Female 18-03-2012 38 37 75 156

320260701591 UJWAL KUMAR DHERMENDRA KUMAR MEERA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 35 40 75 157

320260703238 KHUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 35 40 75 158

320260701082 VAISH ALAM ALAUDDIN ANSARI KHUDEJA KHATUN Male 15-10-2010 34 40 74 159

320260701504 RAUNAK RAJ DEVENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-02-2011 40 34 74 160

320260701621 JYOTI KUMARI DINESH RAM RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 161

320260703123 SONY KUMARI MUNNA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 33 41 74 162

320260703445 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NIRALA ANITA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 32 42 74 163

320260701448 SANDHYA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 15-11-2010 32 41 73 164

320260701627 ANSHU KUMARI DINESH SINGH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 37 73 165

320260704031 RUPALI KUMARI RAKESH CHAUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 32 41 73 166

320260701238 AMAN KUMAR SINGH ASHWANI KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 29-03-2013 35 38 73 167

320260702349 RAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 24-08-2013 34 39 73 168

320260701666 RUCHI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 20-07-2010 30 42 72 169

320260702153 ABHINI  KUMARI JITENDRA VARMA TAREGANI  DEVI Female 26-12-2010 27 45 72 170

320260702253 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHNA RAM GEETA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 33 39 72 171
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320260701062 KRINS KUMAR AKHILESH CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 28 44 72 172

320260703365 KSHITIJ KUMAR PURANJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 38 34 72 173

320260702465 PAYAL KUMARI MASUDHAN RAM KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 32 40 72 174

320260702425 VANDANA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 40 32 72 175

320260702448 AJMERI KHATUN MANSUR ANSARI SONI BANO Female 09-02-2013 33 39 72 176

320260701106 ANURAG KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 05-07-2013 34 38 72 177

320260704046 PINKI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 08-12-2013 36 36 72 178

320260705117 KUMKUM KUMARI SUNIL RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 34 37 71 179

320260703075 MANISHA KUMARI MUKESH RAM RAJNANDANI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 23 48 71 180

320260701287 AAISHU KUMARI BALIRAM SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 10-01-2013 27 44 71 181

320260703342 SURYKANT KUMAR PRAMOD RAM PREM KUMARI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 43 27 70 182

320260701455 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDRAMA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 09-03-2012 36 34 70 183

320260705066 KHUSHBU KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 29 41 70 184

320260703416 SALONI KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 31 39 70 185

320260702322 ISHU KUMAR LATE SUNIL SHARMA MINTU KUNWAR Male 01-01-2012 39 30 69 186

320260701593 PRITAM KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 35 33 68 187

320260704165 ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN SAH SANJU DEVI Male 08-10-2010 29 38 67 188

320260704423 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 30 37 67 189

320260704077 CHANDA KUMARI RAMAKANT GUPTA RINKU NDEVI Female 03-09-2011 31 36 67 190

320260703177 RAUSHN KUMAR NARESH PRASAD KESHRI KUSUM DEVI Male 26-10-2011 29 38 67 191

320260701128 VIVEK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 05-01-2013 29 38 67 192

320260703058 SIMARAN ARJU MOHARAM ANSARI TABSUM PARVIN Female 20-10-2013 31 36 67 193

320260705343 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY VAIJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 194

320260701458 SIMPAL KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 35 31 66 195

320260704449 AMOD KUMAR SAROJ PANDIT PHOOL KUMARI Male 03-05-2012 27 39 66 196

320260701628 DIKSHA KUMARI DINESH SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 35 31 66 197

320260705008 RAKHI KUMARI SHYAMNARAYAN PANDE MAN DEVI Female 18-04-2012 28 37 65 198

320260703088 SONI KUMARI MUNESHWAR SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 35 30 65 199

320260705208 SONALI KUMARI UDAN SINGH PUMMY DEVI Female 12-09-2012 31 34 65 200

320260701462 AJIT PASWAN CHHATHU PASWAN SANDHYA DEVI Male 12-05-2013 24 41 65 201

320260705364 KHUSBOO KUMARI VIRBAHADUR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 09-07-2013 28 37 65 202

320260702388 PRINCE KUMAR MANJI PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 25-07-2013 31 34 65 203

320260701358 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 32 32 64 204

320260701603 KHUSHI KUMARI DILIP YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 05-11-2012 36 28 64 205
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320260704364 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY GUDI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 27 37 64 206

320260704233 AMRITA KUMARI RISHIMUNI KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 26-01-2013 32 32 64 207

320260704220 ANMOL KUMAR RAVIRANJAN PRAKASH RINA DEVI Male 07-04-2013 27 37 64 208

320260704374 NAINA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 39 24 63 209

320260701190 PRITAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SURJWANTI DEVI Male 18-01-2013 32 31 63 210

320260702154 NIRAJ KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV RAMITA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 27 36 63 211

320260701042 NEHA KUMARI AJAY RAM PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 24 38 62 212

320260701555 VIKKI KUMAR DHARMENDRA KAHAR MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 34 61 213

320260701601 SANCHITA KUMARI DILIP SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 29 32 61 214

320260705312 SANDHYA KUMARI VIKASH MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 30 31 61 215

320260704008 AMAN KUMAR RAJU KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 01-10-2011 32 28 60 216

320260704568 LALSHA KUMARI SHIVJI RAM MALTI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 26 34 60 217

320260704425 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH MANTI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 24 35 59 218

320260703300 RAUSHANI KUMARI PINTU SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 19 40 59 219

320260701123 ANJANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KAMLA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 26 33 59 220

320260704504 VARSHA KUMARI SEETA RAM SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 30 28 58 221

320260705050 ANKIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA
YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 26 31 57 222

320260704508 PRINCE KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 38 57 223

320260703355 ANITA KUMARI PREM CHANDRA DHANA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 27 30 57 224

320260701208 SANJANA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH CHANDRAMUNA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 24 33 57 225

320260701746 SUNITA KUMARI HARENDRA RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 27 29 56 226

320260701213 SACHIN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 26 30 56 227

320260702005 MANISHA KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 08-04-2011 28 27 55 228

320260705382 SHIVANI KESHRI VISHWANATH KESHRI REKHA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 27 28 55 229

320260705200 ANJALI KUMARI TRILOKI NATH TIWARI RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 23 31 54 230

320260703244 RAGNI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KESHRI RINA DEVI Female 04-03-2013 31 23 54 231

320260705197 AKASH KUMAR TRIBHUVAN RAM RITA DEVI Male 22-04-2013 23 31 54 232

320260701333 MALTI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 19-12-2011 22 31 53 233

320260704329 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 30 52 234

320260704375 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 09-12-2012 19 33 52 235

320260702275 PUJA KUMARI LAKSHMAN THAKUR SHILA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 19 33 52 236

320260704141 CHANDNI KUMARI RAMJI RAM SANTOSHI DEVI Female 04-04-2013 21 31 52 237

320260704579 ABHAY KUMAR SHRI KANT SHAH RINKU DEVI Male 15-04-2012 20 31 51 238

320260701649 SARITA KUMARI DUKHIT YADAV SITA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 21 30 51 239
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320260705373 HARI PRIYA KUMARI VISHAVKARMA SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 15 36 51 240

320260705369 ANJALI VIRENDRA YADAV PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 18 33 51 241

320260702436 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 17 33 50 242

320260703167 SEMA KUMARI NARAYAN CHAURASIA KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 18 31 49 243

320260704363 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARI DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 26-08-2018 25 24 49 244

320260703163 ANKIT KUMAR NANDU RAM ANJU DEVI Male 03-05-2014 25 23 48 245

320260701385 RAGINI KUMARI BITU KHRVAR REEMA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 24 23 47 246

320260705004 RUBI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR PASWAN MADHURI DEVI Female 01-02-2009 18 28 46 247

320260702409 KAVITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 10 32 42 248

320260705005 VIVEK KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR PASWAN MADHURI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 13 26 39 249

320260705166 SANDHYA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 13 23 36 250

320260704371 LOVELY KUMAR AMBEDKAR SANTOSH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-05-2013 12 18 30 251
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320260701747 AMIT KUMAR HARENDRA SAW KASHMIRA DEVI Male 30-10-2014 61 52 113 1

320260705231 PRIYA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 48 55 103 2

320260703451 AKANKSHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 45 46 91 3

320260701121 AMAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KUNTI KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 43 48 91 4

320260703133 FARHAT JAHAN MUSLIM SAHINA KHATOON Female 18-11-2012 49 39 88 5

320260701427 SONALI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHURASHIYA SONI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 50 36 86 6

320260703047 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN ALAM MOHAMMAD NASIM ALAM ANJUM TARA Male 22-08-2011 37 47 84 7

320260704022 ROHIT KUMAR RAJU SAW RAJPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 42 81 8

320260701259 BYUTI KUMARI BABAN SINGH RINA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 47 34 81 9

320260703019 GULSHAN KUMAR MINTU CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Male 01-03-2009 41 39 80 10

320260701527 ANJALI KUMARI DHANANJAY SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 41 39 80 11

320260703357 ADITYA KUMAR PREM KUMAR RAM RITU DEVI Male 15-05-2012 40 39 79 12

320260704581 KIRAN KUMARI SHRI RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 03-04-2011 36 42 78 13

320260705256 SHREYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR RIDHI KUMARI Female 07-09-2011 42 36 78 14

320260701675 SAVITA KUMARI GANESHI SHARMA SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 43 35 78 15

320260704167 MOHANI KUMARI RANJAN THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 48 78 16

320260701681 SUMIT KUMAR GAURI SANKAR RAM ARATI DEVI Male 26-05-2010 43 34 77 17

320260703251 AADITYA KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 39 37 76 18

320260704573 AYUSH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 40 36 76 19

320260702299 ARCHANA KUMARI LALBABU SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 23-03-2013 36 40 76 20

320260703468 SARITA KUMARI RAJESH SAH SAROJA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 29 46 75 21

320260701081 RABEYA PARWEEN ALAMGIR ANSARI NURAISHA BEGAM Female 04-11-2012 39 35 74 22

320260701595 DEEPAK KUMAR DHRAMPAL SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 37 36 73 23

320260701355 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BINKATESH SINGH BINA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 31 42 73 24

320260705316 PRIYA KUMARI VIKKI KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 01-05-2013 41 31 72 25

320260701046 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 35 36 71 26

320260704349 ANSHU KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR PRABHAWATI KUMARI Female 06-02-2012 35 36 71 27

320260702254 RINKY KUMARI KRISHNA RAM PINKI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 32 39 71 28

320260703172 NEHA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 44 26 70 29

320260704265 RAJNISH CHAUDHARY SANJAY CHAUDHARY SHILA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 33 37 70 30

320260705299 CHITRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA PRABHA DEVI Male 12-05-2013 32 37 69 31

320260701118 ANJANI KUMARI ANARUDH YADAV KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 31 37 68 32

320260705090 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHUBHANTI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 32 35 67 33

320260702067 PUJA KUMARI JAGNARAYAN SAW LALMANI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 34 32 66 34
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320260703302 KHUSHI KUMARI PINTU SHARMA BIBHA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 34 32 66 35

320260704139 PRIYA KUMARI RAMJEE MAUAR KIRAN DEVI Female 06-05-2013 23 42 65 36

320260705024 KHUSHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR VIMALA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 31 33 64 37

320260702066 DURGA KUMARI JAGNARAYAN SAW LALMANI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 28 35 63 38

320260701133 RANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PAL BABITA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 25 37 62 39

320260701380 SONALI KUMARI BISHESHWAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 21-02-2011 30 32 62 40

320260701425 RUPALI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 28 34 62 41

320260702183 KAJAL KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 32 30 62 42

320260701153 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH DEWANTI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 27 35 62 43

320260701565 ARJUN KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 30 61 44

320260702094 RITESH KUMAR PASWAN JAY PRAKASH PASWAN RINKU KUMARI Male 25-12-2011 29 31 60 45

320260701242 SNEHA KUMARI AVADHESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 08-11-2012 26 34 60 46

320260704264 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY SHILA DEVI Female 13-01-2013 25 35 60 47

320260704406 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH RAJAK SANGEETA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 27 32 59 48

320260705157 KARENA KUMARI SURESH SHARMA RIMJHIM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 35 59 49

320260703424 AMRITA KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 32 58 50

320260702236 MANU KUMAR KRISHNA CHAUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Male 20-07-2007 28 29 57 51

320260701566 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 35 57 52

320260702256 DIKSHA KUMARI KRISHNA SAH MIRA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 27 29 56 53

320260701113 KHUSHI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 10-04-2013 25 31 56 54

320260701366 SHEETAL KUMARI BINOD THAKUR SHIMAL DEVI Female 23-10-2011 30 25 55 55

320260704166 ARTI KUMARI RANJAN SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 28-07-2013 21 34 55 56

320260704032 KHUSHI KUMARI RAKESH GUPTA MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 57

320260703242 RUBI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 25 28 53 58

320260702220 RAGINI KUMARI KASHI PAL KANTI KUNWAR Female 05-12-2011 22 30 52 59

320260704311 PAWAN KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 28-09-2011 19 32 51 60

320260705259 JAYAKANT KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN BABUNI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 20 30 50 61

320260701229 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK SAH RUNI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 26 22 48 62

320260704587 ANSHU KUMARI SHRINIWAS SINGH KANTI DEVI Female 28-09-2009 20 27 47 63
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320260705058 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUBODH SAW SARITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 69 62 131 1

320260704007 AASHISH KUMAR RAJU KUMAR LILAWATI DEVI Male 21-05-2012 64 63 127 2

320260704383 ANJALI KUMARI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA NIPU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 71 54 125 3

320260703369 KUMARI ANU RABI KUMAR SINGH NISHA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 58 57 115 4

320260702281 ARAUNIT VEER BAHADUR
SINGH LAL BAHADUR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 24-10-2012 60 55 115 5

320260703349 ADARSH KUMAR GIRI PRATOSH GIRI BABITA DEVI Male 20-03-2013 54 58 112 6

320260703496 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 63 45 108 7

320260704223 SANJANA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PRASAD SARITA KUMARI Female 05-12-2011 62 43 105 8

320260703469 SIMARAN KUMARI RAJESH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 02-06-2013 50 51 101 9

320260703495 NIKKI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-01-2011 59 41 100 10

320260701714 AGAM KUMAR SINGH GYANENDRA SINGH PINKI SINGH Male 16-02-2012 50 48 98 11

320260704033 RAGANI KUMARI RAKESH GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 44 97 12

320260705081 GANESHWAR KUMAR SUNDAE YADAV VIJANTI DEVI Male 18-11-2012 54 43 97 13

320260701650 TANIYA KUMARI DURGA PRASAD GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 49 95 14

320260705010 SIVANI KUMARI SHYAMSUNDER SAW PRITI DEVI Female 13-03-2013 54 36 90 15

320260702260 SHUBHAM KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 31-12-2013 39 47 86 16

320260703234 ASHISH KUMAR PANCHRATAN RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 09-08-2010 36 43 79 17

320260701125 NIDHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 36 42 78 18

320260701394 GITA KUMARI BRIJ BIHARI RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 13-10-2013 43 35 78 19

320260701061 SONI KHATOON AKHATAR ALI AASMA KHATUN Female 09-01-2011 38 39 77 20

320260705318 PUNIT KUMAR VIMLESH KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 32 41 73 21

320260704252 GUDIYA PRAVIN SALAUDDIN ANSARI RESHMA BEGAM Female 11-02-2012 32 40 72 22

320260701407 PREM KUMAR BRIJKISHOR SAW SHINDHU DEVI Male 07-08-2012 37 35 72 23

320260704376 RAJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 44 70 24

320260704414 RIBHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAW SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 37 68 25

320260701013 ALISA KHATOON AFTAB ALAM AJMERI KHATUN Female 04-07-2011 34 34 68 26

320260705074 RITESH KUMAR GAUTAM SUMAN KUMAR GAUTAM LILAWATI DEVI Male 14-08-2013 25 38 63 27

320260702293 SINKU KUMARI LALBABU BHAGAT LALATI DEVI Female 30-01-2011 26 34 60 28

320260701323 ANTES PAL BHOLA BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 35 58 29

320260701045 JOTY KUMARI AJAY SAH RUBI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 29 29 58 30

320260703122 PRABHA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 15-06-2011 20 31 51 31

320260702394 PUNIT PAL MANOJ BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 29 51 32
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320260701386 RAVI KUMAR YADAV BODA YADAV FULA CHANIYA DEVI Male 21-08-2010 73 60 133 1

320260701605 NANDAN KUMAR DINBANDHU YADAV MINTA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 74 59 133 2

320260701299 PRATYUSH MISHRA BHAGAWATI MISHRA RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 69 52 121 3

320260702198 ANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH SHARMA ANJANA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 64 57 121 4

320260705146 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV SURENDRA YADAV CHANDMUNI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 65 53 118 5

320260704533 ANJNEY MISHRA SHASHI BHUSHAN MISHRA ARTI MISHRA Male 14-08-2013 56 61 117 6

320260701580 ADIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 62 53 115 7

320260704018 MAMTA KUMARI RAJU PASWAN MADHU DEVI Female 28-06-2012 57 58 115 8

320260702051 KARAN KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 63 50 113 9

320260704410 SHUSHANT RAY SANTOSH RAY KUMKUM DEVI Male 02-12-2012 48 65 113 10

320260704433 SANTU KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV SUNDARI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 66 47 113 11

320260704430 AJITESH TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 49 108 12

320260703155 NISHA KUMARI NANDJI PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 20-08-2013 59 49 108 13

320260705147 NITISH KUMAR YADAV SURENDRA YADAV CHANDMUNI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 55 52 107 14

320260701289 DHANNU KUMAR BALIRAM YADAV MINA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 49 55 104 15

320260702155 RISHIKESH KUMAR YADAV JITENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 05-08-2011 52 52 104 16

320260702222 RUCHI KUMARI KAUSHAL BIHARI BHIM RUBI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 51 51 102 17

320260701398 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV BRIJ KISHOR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 51 51 102 18

320260702136 NANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA OJHA ARTI DEVI Female 09-08-2013 49 53 102 19

320260702367 ARYAN KUMAR MANAN KUMAR GOND PRATIMA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 55 46 101 20

320260702333 PRITAM MISHRA LAXMAN MISHRA ANITA DEVI Male 28-09-2013 50 51 101 21

320260704405 SHIWANI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD BEBY DEVI Female 13-08-2012 60 40 100 22

320260702116 UTAM GOAND JITENDRA GOAND RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 50 99 23

320260703089 AMIT KUMAR YADAV MUNESHWAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 05-02-2013 43 54 97 24

320260705333 VIGHNESH KUMAR VERMA VINDHYACHAL KUMAR
VERMA JULI DEVI Male 02-10-2014 53 44 97 25

320260704592 VISHWAMITRA YADAV SHUBHAM YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 51 44 95 26

320260702362 DINESH YADAV MAHESH YADAV MAMATA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 55 36 91 27

320260703063 KUNDAN KUMAR MOTILAL YADAV CHINTA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 47 44 91 28

320260703275 SHIVRATAN KUMAR PHULCHAND BIN SONIYA DEVI Male 07-06-2009 48 42 90 29

320260705145 CHANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2011 41 49 90 30

320260702432 ARPITA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 47 43 90 31

320260701007 RIYA KUMARI ABHIMANYU PRATAP
SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 46 44 90 32

320260705241 KARAN KUMAR SINGH UMESH KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 48 41 89 33

320260704305 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY PANDIT SHYAMSUNDARI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 45 43 88 34
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320260702128 ASHISH KUMAR GOND JITENDRA KUMAR GOND TARAMUNNI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 47 41 88 35

320260704560 PRINCE KUMAR SHIVANAND RAJAK JYOTI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 51 37 88 36

320260702431 ANUJA MANOJ SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 36 51 87 37

320260702174 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV KAMESHWR YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 32 54 86 38

320260705280 JANVI KUMARI VIDYABHUSHAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 40 46 86 39

320260705182 SAPANA KUMARI TARKESHWAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 46 39 85 40

320260702214 AAKANKSHA KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH FULKUMARI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 39 46 85 41

320260702310 AMRISH KUMAR YADAV LALMOHAR YADAV MALA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 43 42 85 42

320260704352 TANYA KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 39 45 84 43

320260701017 RAUSHAN KUMAR AGYA KUMAR YADAV INDRAWATI DEVI Male 05-09-2013 39 45 84 44

320260703129 NARAYAN KUMAR YADAV MUNNAR YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 36 47 83 45

320260701095 RITU KUMARI AMBIKA RAM AARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 42 83 46

320260702082 DIPAK YADAV JANARDAN YADAV LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 43 40 83 47

320260702025 SHIVAM PAL HARIKANT PAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 29-11-2012 46 37 83 48

320260704049 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAM AWATAR GUPTA PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 06-08-2011 42 40 82 49

320260704585 ANISHA KUMARI SHRIKANT YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 25-03-2013 35 47 82 50

320260703126 SHANI KUMAR TIWARI MUNNA TIWARI SANGITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 40 41 81 51

320260701517 RINKI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
MISHRA SONY DEVI Female 10-09-2010 46 34 80 52

320260701581 MANU KUMAR YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 42 79 53

320260704138 PRINCE CHAUDHARY RAMJEE CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 03-12-2011 41 38 79 54

320260701226 SHIVAM KUMAR GOND ASHOK PRASAD HAVANTI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 38 40 78 55

320260704121 REKHA KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 13-08-2013 29 48 77 56

320260703055 RAJNANADNI KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD POOJA DEVI Female 11-09-2013 40 37 77 57

320260704526 CHATHU KUMAR SHANKAR TELI LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 39 37 76 58

320260705219 KRISH KUMAR UDHARI YADAV CHINTA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 34 42 76 59

320260704080 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PAL INDRAVATI DEVI Female 10-04-2013 34 42 76 60

320260704502 AMITESH TIWARY SATYENDRA TIWARY SUMAN DEVI Male 01-06-2011 42 33 75 61

320260704309 GOLU PASWAN SANJAY PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 36 39 75 62

320260704119 DIVYANSU PAL RAMESH PRASAD KAMLA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 42 33 75 63

320260701078 ANJALI KUMARI AKSHAY LAL YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 37 38 75 64

320260702518 MD SHADAB ALAM MD SALAHUDDIN RADNA SULTANA Male 02-07-2013 38 37 75 65

320260702056 RIYA KUMARI INDU BHUSHAN MISHRA ASHA MISHRA Female 26-11-2011 31 43 74 66

320260705183 KARISHMA KUMARI TARKESHWAR YADAV HIRAMUNI DEVI Female 13-09-2012 40 34 74 67

320260703061 VIKASH KUMAR MOTILAL PANDIT SITA SUNDAR DEVI Male 01-06-2011 36 37 73 68
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320260704361 ANUJ KUMAR SANOJ YADAV MUNI DEVI Male 10-09-2011 34 39 73 69

320260701376 PRINSH KUMAR BIRENDRA SHAH RITA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 34 39 73 70

320260702098 DIGREE KUMAR YADAV JAY PRAKASH YADAV DEWANTI DEVI Male 05-04-2010 23 49 72 71

320260704582 SHIVHARI GOND SHRIKANT GOND MANJU DEVI Male 02-03-2011 30 42 72 72

320260704450 KHUSHI KUMARI SAROJ SINGH USHA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 33 39 72 73

320260704438 SHIVANI  KUMARI SAROJ CHOUBEY PUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 33 38 71 74

320260701254 ANU KUMARI AWDHESH YADAV FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 29 41 70 75

320260705250 KRISH KUMAR UMESH RAM KUMKUM DEVI Male 11-03-2011 31 37 68 76

320260702403 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GOALA SUNITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 37 31 68 77

320260702226 MUNNA KUMAR YADAV KAUSHAL YADAV BABY DEVI Male 02-02-2012 28 38 66 78

320260701111 AYUSH SHARMA ANAND KUMAR SHARMA AASHA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 36 30 66 79

320260701660 MANISH KUMAR GANESH CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 05-11-2011 33 32 65 80

320260703016 RAGINI KUMARI MEHILAL RAJAK BEBI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 29 36 65 81

320260702492 MD ARIF HUSSAIN MD KALAM ANSARI AFSANA BEGAM Male 12-09-2012 24 41 65 82

320260702177 RAMAWATI KUMARI KAMLESH GOND PUJA DEVI Female 28-07-2013 28 37 65 83

320260704298 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 27 37 64 84

320260702171 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAJAK MANJU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 35 28 63 85

320260705068 KANTI KUMARI SUDHIR RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-02-2013 30 33 63 86

320260702163 CHANDANI KUMARI KALYAN KUMAR LALSHA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 31 32 63 87

320260701071 KANHAIYA KUMAR SAH AKHILESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 30-05-2011 24 37 61 88

320260702395 NITESH GOND MANOJ GOND NITU DEVI Male 05-03-2013 27 34 61 89

320260704281 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GOND RADHIKA DEVI Female 25-12-2010 32 27 59 90

320260701634 ANKIT CHOUDHARY DIPAK CHOUDHARY SHILA DEVI Male 17-05-2013 27 32 59 91

320260701261 MANISHA KUMARI BABAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 25 33 58 92

320260701276 NANDANI KUMARI BACCHA LAL GOD DURGAVATI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 19 35 54 93

320260704464 CHHOTI KUMARI SATENDRA GOND PARWATI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 17 37 54 94

320260703499 KAJAL KUMARI RAJKUMAR TURHA SUNITA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 18 35 53 95

320260703109 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJAK MUNNA RAJAK AARTI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 20 32 52 96

320260702232 RAJINDRA KUMAR KOMAL KUMHAR HEERAMUNI DEVI Male 05-04-2010 19 32 51 97

320260701485 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV DADAN YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 05-08-2010 22 27 49 98

320260703079 GOPALJI TIWARI MUKESH TIWARI RIDDHI DEVI Male 16-11-2011 21 28 49 99

320260701349 RAGNI KUMARI BINDA CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 19 29 48 100

320260703480 RAJ KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN
CHAUDHARI NEELAM DEVI Male 04-11-2012 22 26 48 101

320260704310 LAVKUSH KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 20-04-2012 11 35 46 102
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320260702386 PIRITI KUMARI MANJEE RAM RAMSHILA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 9 28 37 103

320260704029 NANDANI KUMARI RAJU THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 12 21 33 104
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320260705283 ANUBHAV KUMAR SINGH VIJAY KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 08-01-2014 82 77 159 1

320260703341 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 74 56 130 2

320260705095 SUSHMITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHILPI BHARTY Female 21-04-2012 72 58 130 3

320260703146 RAVINA NAJIR MANSURI SAJADA KHATUN Female 09-09-2011 62 64 126 4

320260704011 ROHIT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 05-07-2012 70 56 126 5

320260701370 ADITYA CHAKRAWARTI BIR BAHADUR THAKUR KANTI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 72 54 126 6

320260702337 NARAYAN SAH LT SUNIL SAH INDU DEVI Male 10-04-2012 66 59 125 7

320260702212 VISHAL KUMAR KANHAIYA RAM DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 69 55 124 8

320260705115 AKRITI KUMARI SUNIL RAI RINA RAI Female 25-07-2013 66 55 121 9

320260704244 NEERAJ KUMAR SACHITANAND RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 67 53 120 10

320260703271 RAGANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH REEMA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 73 47 120 11

320260705272 CHANDAN KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 68 52 120 12

320260704369 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 16-04-2013 69 49 118 13

320260701438 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDAN RAY ANJU DEVI Female 05-01-2013 67 48 115 14

320260704039 SUHANI RAJ RAKESH KUMAR ARCHANA BHARTI Female 05-12-2012 62 50 112 15

320260701363 SONAM KUMARI BINOD SAH LILA DEVI Female 18-04-2009 61 50 111 16

320260705228 VIKASH CHAUDHRY UMESH CHOUDHARY LILAVATI DEVI Male 07-02-2012 57 52 109 17

320260704391 MEGHANA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH DAISY DEVI Female 03-03-2012 66 43 109 18

320260705087 MANOJ KUMAR SUNIL CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 55 109 19

320260704174 ANUSHKA SINGH RANJEET PRATAP SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 25-10-2013 63 46 109 20

320260702201 AMARESH KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH SITA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 56 51 107 21

320260704208 UTAM KUMAR Ravindra Kumar Singh RINKU DEVI Male 10-09-2012 56 50 106 22

320260701433 LUCKY KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Female 02-02-2011 45 60 105 23

320260702167 GAYATRI KUMARI KAMENDRA SAH NISHA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 53 52 105 24

320260703252 ARJUN KUMAR PAPPU SINGH MANORMA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 61 44 105 25

320260703316 RAHUL KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 60 45 105 26

320260701170 KHUSHI KUMARI ARBIND RAI RADHIKA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 57 47 104 27

320260702484 MD ZISHAN AHMAD MD HASMUDDIN ANSARI RASIDAN KHATUN Male 23-07-2012 56 47 103 28

320260701530 SANJANA KUMARI DHANESH SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 60 43 103 29

320260703321 MAYANK KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA
RANJAN RINKI DEVI Male 05-10-2013 51 52 103 30

320260701578 RITESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 53 102 31

320260703440 SONAKSHI GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 55 46 101 32

320260701051 MUNNI KUMARI AJIT GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 57 43 100 33

320260703278 RANJEET KUMAR PINTOO SAH LALITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 54 46 100 34
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320260701157 JAY RAJ ANJANI KUMAR SINGH AARATI DEVI Male 06-01-2012 51 48 99 35

320260703436 KRITY RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 58 41 99 36

320260701411 SANJAY KUMAR BUDHAN CHOUDHARY ATVARI DEVI Male 02-03-2010 51 47 98 37

320260703239 CHANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ SAH SARITA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 49 49 98 38

320260701377 J.P.KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH USHA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 63 35 98 39

320260703261 NISHA KUMARI PARMOD SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 58 40 98 40

320260701493 JUHI KUMARI DASHRATH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 50 48 98 41

320260701222 DHIRAJ KUMAR ASHOK LAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 47 50 97 42

320260705303 PUROSHOTAM KUMAR VIJENDRA KUMAR LALSA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 56 41 97 43

320260703255 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAPUNI YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 56 40 96 44

320260703066 GOVIND KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ATISUNDAR DEVI Male 01-02-2012 53 43 96 45

320260704389 AKASH KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 54 42 96 46

320260702186 REETHU KUMARI K KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 53 42 95 47

320260705055 SAURABH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 55 40 95 48

320260705217 NIRBHAY KUMAR UDAYPRATAP SINGH RITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 51 44 95 49

320260705029 HARIOM KUMAR SONU KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMAR Male 25-11-2012 54 41 95 50

320260702376 KHUSHI KUMARI MANINDRA KUMAR SAH ANJU DEVI Female 29-01-2012 44 50 94 51

320260703338 ANKUSH KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Male 17-07-2013 55 39 94 52

320260704215 KUNJ BIHIRI KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-11-2011 46 47 93 53

320260702496 SADIYA PRAWEEN MD KHURSHID ALAM SABINA KHATOON Female 16-10-2012 45 48 93 54

320260704495 UJJWAL KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SONI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 47 46 93 55

320260703193 SAGAR CHAUDHARY NIRANJAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 47 45 92 56

320260701449 SAPNA KUMARI CHANDIP KUMAR SHARMA BABY DEVI Female 20-12-2011 45 47 92 57

320260705266 ANKUR KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 48 92 58

320260701483 ANJALI KUMARI DADAN CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 46 46 92 59

320260702385 JASMIN KUMARI MANJAY SINGH VIMAL DEVI Female 31-07-2012 43 49 92 60

320260704392 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 56 36 92 61

320260705242 PRAMILA KUMARI UMESH PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 43 48 91 62

320260702200 ABHIMANU KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH LAKJHARO DEVI Male 04-05-2013 48 43 91 63

320260704472 PAPPU KUMAR RAM SATENDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 50 89 64

320260702334 RAUSHAN KUMAR LAXMAN PRASAD KHUBSHU DEVI Male 10-08-2011 49 40 89 65

320260703118 DURGESH KUMAR MUNNA SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 47 42 89 66

320260704030 KAJAL KUMARI RAJURANJAN PRTAD LALITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 37 52 89 67

320260701574 DIPU KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAW RINKU DEVI Male 10-03-2012 44 45 89 68
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320260701457 PRABHAT KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR RAM SEEMA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 49 40 89 69

320260701310 KRISHNDEV KUMAR BHARAT SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 45 44 89 70

320260703442 KARAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI KALAWATI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 54 35 89 71

320260705277 AASIYA KHATUN VAHID ANSARI NAJMA BIBI Female 04-09-2011 42 46 88 72

320260703082 TABSUM PRAVEEN MUMTAJ AHMAD KASHIS KHATOON Female 20-11-2011 43 45 88 73

320260701019 ASIF ANSARI AHTEYAJ ANSARI NIKAHAT PARVEEN Male 31-08-2013 34 54 88 74

320260701472 KHUSHI KUMARI CHITRANJAN PASWAN SHOSHANNA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 43 44 87 75

320260701195 DEVI RAJ ARUN KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 25-12-2011 44 43 87 76

320260702179 AARUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR AARATI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 48 39 87 77

320260704355 KANCHAN KUMARI SANOJ GIRI SUNITA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 41 46 87 78

320260704335 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SONY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 42 87 79

320260702044 SALMAN ANSARI IDRISH ANSARI HASRUN NISHA Male 06-04-2013 50 37 87 80

320260705307 ANKIT KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 45 41 86 81

320260703083 YASHRIM PARVEEN MUMTAJ AHMAD KASHIS KHATOON Female 06-03-2013 39 47 86 82

320260701362 PUNITA KUMARI BINOD SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 13-10-2010 44 41 85 83

320260703295 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 08-12-2012 39 45 84 84

320260701329 ANKUSH KUMAR PANDEY BHOLE SHANKAR PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 39 45 84 85

320260705294 RAJABABU VIJAY RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 47 36 83 86

320260701043 SATYAM KUMAR AJAY RAM RITA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 37 46 83 87

320260705141 SUMAN KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD
MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 17-02-2012 40 43 83 88

320260703085 AKHTAR ANSARI MUMTAJ ANSARI PHARJANA BEGAM Male 12-05-2011 40 42 82 89

320260701569 PAWAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM KASMIRA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 42 40 82 90

320260701169 SIRATIYA KUMARI ARBIND PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 48 32 80 91

320260703498 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 42 38 80 92

320260702257 NISHI KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 41 38 79 93

320260703330 CHANDA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 41 38 79 94

320260703359 SONI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 36 43 79 95

320260701069 KRISHNA KUMAR AKHILESH RAM GYANTI DEVI Male 12-11-2011 32 46 78 96

320260701347 RAJNISH KUMAR BIKRAMA SINGH SONAMATI DEVI Male 04-12-2011 39 39 78 97

320260703068 PALAK KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GEETA Female 17-01-2012 34 44 78 98

320260703113 SURAJ KUMAR MUNNA RAM KUSUM DEVI Male 21-01-2010 45 32 77 99

320260703095 DEEPANJALI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 34 77 100

320260702041 PRIYA KUMARI HIRALAL SAV SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 41 77 101
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320260701471 SUGANDHA KUMARI CHHOTELAL CHOUDHARY DROPADI DEVI Female 28-02-2013 43 34 77 102

320260703299 SUNNY KUMAR PINTU PASWAN FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 05-05-2013 41 36 77 103

320260702433 CHIRAG KUMAR MANOJ SINGH KANTI DEVI Male 06-08-2011 32 44 76 104

320260705332 ANUJ KUMAR VINDHYACHAL GUPTA RITA DEVI Male 30-04-2013 35 41 76 105

320260701040 GOLDEN KUMAR AJAY MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 35 41 76 106

320260702336 ASHISH KUMAR LET JAYKISHAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 28 75 107

320260701249 PRITY KUMARI AVINASH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 38 37 75 108

320260703426 AMARJIT KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM LAGANI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 40 34 74 109

320260703351 RAHUL GUPTA PRAVIN KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 06-11-2013 40 34 74 110

320260701209 HIMANSHU RAJ ARVIND THAKUR MALA DEVI Male 28-01-2014 26 48 74 111

320260704085 NITESH KUMAR RAMASHANKAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 16-04-2010 43 30 73 112

320260705224 VISHAL KUMAR UMASHANKAR KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Male 02-02-2011 35 37 72 113

320260702363 HINA PRAVEEN MAJID ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Female 25-07-2012 44 28 72 114

320260703105 RANI KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 34 38 72 115

320260701525 ANUSHKA KUMARI DHANANJAY SAH NITU DEVI Female 03-01-2013 36 35 71 116

320260705245 NANDANI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN SUMAN DEVI Female 16-11-2012 31 39 70 117

320260705268 UJJAWAL KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 33 36 69 118

320260705264 MANJU KUMARI UPENDRA SAH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 38 31 69 119

320260703489 ANUPAM KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD NANDINI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 34 35 69 120

320260704144 RIMA KUMARI RAMJI YADAV RAJMONI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 35 34 69 121

320260704470 SHWETA KUMARI SATENDRA MAHTO ARCHNA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 34 34 68 122

320260704316 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY RAM ANITA KUMARI Male 04-10-2012 29 39 68 123

320260703343 MALA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH BAVITA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 40 28 68 124

320260701497 SAKSHAM KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 31 37 68 125

320260704323 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SAH INDU DEVI Female 16-12-2013 35 33 68 126

320260702276 JIGYASA KUMARI LAKSHMIKANT SINGH RUPA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 29 38 67 127

320260703211 GULSAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH PASWAN FULWA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 33 34 67 128

320260702511 RAUSHAN JAHAN MD NEYAJ RABIYA KHATOON Female 16-05-2011 33 33 66 129

320260702495 SABRIN KHATOON MD KHURSHID ALAM SABINA KHATOON Female 16-10-2012 27 39 66 130

320260703204 JULI KUMARI NITESH RAJAK FULKUMARI DEVI Female 25-12-2012 36 29 65 131

320260705230 PARBHAT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 17-03-2013 33 32 65 132

320260701421 SACHITANAND KUMAR CHANDAN GUPTA PUJA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 31 34 65 133

320260704550 AADITY KUMAR SHISHANKAR RAM INDU DEVI Male 12-04-2013 34 31 65 134

320260701304 ASHISH KUMAR BHARAT PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 10-03-2010 33 31 64 135

320260705083 MADHU KUMARI SUNIL  KUMAR YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 34 64 136
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320260703020 ANUPRIYA KUMARI MINTU PASWAN GUDHIYA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 29 35 64 137

320260702028 RUNI KUMARI HARIOM SAH GULABO DEVI Female 14-01-2012 26 38 64 138

320260701216 ARCHANA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM BINDA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 27 37 64 139

320260704564 SUBHAM KUMAR SHIVJEE RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 37 27 64 140

320260702157 KANAK KUMARI JITESH KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 28 35 63 141

320260704318 PAWAN KUMAR SANJAY RAM SINKU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 32 31 63 142

320260704328 SURAJ SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 143

320260705295 VED PRAKASH KUMAR VIJAY RAM LALITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 27 34 61 144

320260705011 RAJLAXMI KUMARI SIKANDAR GIRI SUBHANTI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 24 37 61 145

320260701357 ANU KUMARI BINOD KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 31 29 60 146

320260703111 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA RAM SHILA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 32 28 60 147

320260705173 SONU KUMAR SUSHIL RAM RAMIKA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 34 26 60 148

320260705127 VISHAL KUMAR SUNIL SINGH INDU DEVI Male 26-10-2012 26 34 60 149

320260704571 NIRAJ KUMAR SHIVPUKAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 32 28 60 150

320260704428 MINTU KUNAR SANTOSH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 25 34 59 151

320260704023 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU SHARMA NIDHI DEVI Female 13-12-2012 31 28 59 152

320260703497 RAUNAK KUMAR RAJKUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 33 26 59 153

320260701633 SHAKSHI KUMARI DINESHVAR RAM PUSPA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 25 33 58 154

320260703435 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 19 38 57 155

320260704591 SRI RAJ KUMAR SHTRUDHAN SINGH SUGANTI DEVI Male 15-09-2012 24 33 57 156

320260705193 MOHIT KUMAR TEJU PASI SUMATRI DEVI Male 20-07-2008 22 34 56 157

320260703218 ANUSHKA OM PRAKASH SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 22 34 56 158

320260704237 SWETA KUMARI RITU RAJ GUPTA PRITI GUPTA Female 02-09-2012 26 30 56 159

320260702068 SAMFRAJ MANSURI JAHANGIR MANSURI KHAIRUN NISHA Male 12-03-2011 26 29 55 160

320260704467 PRABHAT KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Male 06-11-2012 21 34 55 161

320260703018 SALONI KUMARI MINTU CHAUDHARI CHANIYA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 21 33 54 162

320260704322 PINKI KUMARI SANJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 17 37 54 163

320260703465 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH SAH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 17-07-2011 22 31 53 164

320260702240 VIDYA SAGAR KRISHNA KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 24 29 53 165

320260702106 AKHILESH KUMAR JAYRAM RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 23 29 52 166

320260701701 RAUSHAN KUMAR GUDDU PASWAN ANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2011 22 29 51 167

320260705194 GOLU RAM TENGARI RAM REKHA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 19 31 50 168

320260702326 CHHOTI KUMARI LAV MEHTA LALMATI DEVI Female 05-04-2010 21 28 49 169

320260701338 JITESH KUMAR BIHARI SINGH SHIVRATO DEVI Male 04-05-2013 22 27 49 170

320260701011 AFRIN KHATUN AFJAL ANSARI KHUSHABUN BEGAM Female 30-05-2012 17 31 48 171
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320260705175 ADRASH KUMAR TALKESHWAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 22 25 47 172

320260701492 NISHANT KUMAR DASHRATH RAWANI SONAMATI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 19 28 47 173

320260702015 PIYUSH RAJ HARERAM RAM GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 25 46 174

320260701622 SARITA KUMARI DINESH RAM ANTIM DEVI Female 26-11-2011 13 29 42 175

320260704232 NITIK KUMAR RISHIKESH KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 21 21 42 176

320260703189 RIYA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA SONI DEVI Female 21-04-2013 9 23 32 177
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320260705214 LAXMI KUMARI UDAY PRATAP OJHA NAINSI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 78 65 143 1

320260701638 RAVI KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

KUMARI SARIKA BALA
SINHA Male 17-09-2012 73 63 136 2

320260702456 BHASKAR KUMAR MANTOSH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 23-03-2011 74 56 130 3

320260703283 HARSHIT KUMAR PINTU KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 68 62 130 4

320260701292 ANKUSH KUMAR MISHRA BAM SHANKAR MISHRA SONI DEVI Male 21-03-2012 69 57 126 5

320260702042 DHANESH KUMAR YADAV HIRALAL SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 18-05-2012 69 51 120 6

320260701588 JIYA KUMARI DHARMVIR CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 63 57 120 7

320260704507 ARUSHI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 57 62 119 8

320260701055 SIDHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH UMRAWATI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 63 54 117 9

320260703331 KARAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 62 54 116 10

320260704290 SHRISTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH RINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2011 57 56 113 11

320260703322 ADITI KUMARI PRAKASH NATH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 12-09-2013 61 52 113 12

320260701441 ANSHU KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 57 52 109 13

320260701004 ABDUL SHAMSHER ABDUL MUSLIM SAKILA KHATUN Male 16-09-2013 52 56 108 14

320260705039 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SRI BHAGWAN RAM KHIRVANTI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 53 53 106 15

320260705020 GULISHTA KHATUN SOHRAB ANSARI RAHIMA KHATUN Female 27-02-2013 65 41 106 16

320260705328 KHUSHI KUMARI VINAY SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 54 51 105 17

320260703391 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA RAJ KAPUR GUPTA MANORAMA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 57 48 105 18

320260704005 SAGAR PATEL RAJU CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 08-07-2010 59 45 104 19

320260703288 SAUMYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 56 48 104 20

320260702048 JANKI KUMARI INDAL YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 26-02-2012 58 46 104 21

320260702029 ANANYA KUMARI HARISH KUMAR ANU DEVI Female 05-01-2013 60 44 104 22

320260704103 CHHATHU GOSWAMI RAMESH GOSWAMI MAYA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 49 54 103 23

320260702131 KUNAL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RAM ARCHNA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 51 52 103 24

320260702113 HIMANSHU KUMAR JITAN KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 59 44 103 25

320260705327 ANU KUMARI VINAY SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 54 48 102 26

320260704388 PRITAM KUMAR SAH SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 18-09-2012 58 44 102 27

320260703410 NAINA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 05-02-2013 50 52 102 28

320260705110 SRIKANT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-10-2013 55 47 102 29

320260701538 ADITYA KUMAR DHANJI SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 50 51 101 30

320260702247 PALLAVI KUMARI KRISHNA NANDAN SAHAY RINA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 53 48 101 31

320260704480 PINKI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA Female 15-07-2012 53 48 101 32

320260701436 JYOTI KUMARI CHANDAN PANDIT SHAILI MARI DEVI Female 20-05-2013 46 55 101 33

320260705392 SAPANA KUMARI YUGESH SINGH NIDHI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 50 50 100 34
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320260701266 KHUSHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 05-01-2010 53 46 99 35

320260704440 PRIYA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SURYAWANSHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 50 99 36

320260701036 SATYAM THAKUR AJAY KUMAR THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 51 48 99 37

320260702380 PALAK KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SINGH MONI DEVI Female 13-08-2012 58 41 99 38

320260704537 RAKESH KUMAR SHASHI YADAV MUNI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 44 55 99 39

320260703206 AKANKSHA KUMARI NITU BHARTI RENU DEVI Female 07-02-2013 50 48 98 40

320260704253 PRINCE KUMAR SAMAT KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 49 48 97 41

320260702111 KUNAL KUMAR JIMPU KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 46 51 97 42

320260703433 DILKHUSH KUMAR CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN KAVITA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 50 47 97 43

320260705310 NAITIK KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SINGH NITAM DEVI Male 02-10-2012 56 41 97 44

320260701558 SHRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 54 42 96 45

320260703184 AFREEN PERVEEN NEYAJUDIN ANSARI HASINA BANO Female 28-08-2012 49 47 96 46

320260705329 LAV KUMAR VINAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 18-07-2010 47 48 95 47

320260701149 GUDI KUMARI ANIL SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 15-08-2010 60 35 95 48

320260705211 ARYAN UDAY KUMAR BABLI Male 14-02-2010 48 46 94 49

320260704452 KHUSHI KUMARI SAROJ SUNGH SHILA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 44 50 94 50

320260701544 MANOJ KUMAR DHANNJAY SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 20-04-2011 47 47 94 51

320260701736 ARPI KUMAR HARENDRA CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 43 94 52

320260703483 JANWI KUMARI RAJIV SINGH BIVHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 53 94 53

320260702132 RUBI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 49 45 94 54

320260703102 MANISH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 47 47 94 55

320260702204 AMRIT RAJ KAMTA SINGH LALMUNIYA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 52 42 94 56

320260701134 ASTHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 52 41 93 57

320260704300 RAGHUVIR PRAKASH SANJAY KUSHWAHA SUBHANTI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 50 43 93 58

320260704317 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY RAM ARTI DEVI Male 05-04-2011 52 40 92 59

320260703093 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY MUNNA CHAUDHARY RUBY DEVI Male 14-08-2012 41 51 92 60

320260703353 KHUSBOO KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR PANKAJ GEETA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 55 36 91 61

320260701173 RAUSHAN YADAV ARJUN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 50 41 91 62

320260701110 PRITY SINGH ANAND KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 47 44 91 63

320260701636 SHIVANI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 49 42 91 64

320260701568 NISHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM MIRA DEVI Male 08-07-2011 42 48 90 65

320260702415 BEBI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 04-09-2011 44 46 90 66

320260705167 SURAJ KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 42 48 90 67

320260704160 PRATIKSHA KUMARI RANGESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 44 89 68

320260701024 RITIKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAVITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 47 42 89 69
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320260701092 SAMAR KUMAR AMARNATH SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 50 39 89 70

320260703364 PRACHI KUMARI PRUSHOTAM KUMAR SHUSHMITA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 43 45 88 71

320260703258 GANESH RAM PARASNATH RAM KALAWATI DEVI Male 15-02-2012 43 45 88 72

320260702216 ANUSHKA RAJ KANJ KUMAR NIRALA GUDIYA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 38 50 88 73

320260704506 AFSHA SHAHEEN SHAHJAHAN SALEHA KHATOON Female 10-09-2013 47 41 88 74

320260705028 ANKIT KUMAR SONU KUMAR SINGH LILA DEVI Male 15-03-2010 46 41 87 75

320260702295 KHUSHI KUMARI LALBABU SAH SANJU DEVI Female 10-05-2011 42 45 87 76

320260702499 SANA PARVEEN MD MAINUDDIN ANSARI BEGUM Female 26-06-2011 44 43 87 77

320260704527 VIKKI KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV BEBI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 49 38 87 78

320260703293 RANI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SAH MANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 42 87 79

320260703432 RAJU KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH SHAIL KUMARI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 47 40 87 80

320260703140 RENU KUMARI NAGENDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 53 34 87 81

320260704090 HIMANSU KUMAR RAMBABU SAH RIMA DEVI Male 20-02-2011 45 41 86 82

320260701286 PREETI KUMARI BALI SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 47 39 86 83

320260704324 RAJNISH KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 47 39 86 84

320260705170 RAGINEE KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 46 40 86 85

320260703134 ANKIT SHARMA NAGDEO SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 17-10-2010 40 45 85 86

320260704101 RIYA KUMARI RAMESH BHAGAT MANJU DEVI Female 02-03-2011 48 37 85 87

320260702215 SUMIT KUMAR KANHAIYA YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 38 85 88

320260704152 JIYA KUMARI RAMPRATAP SINGH PUJA SINGH Female 29-01-2012 42 43 85 89

320260703036 RAJIYA PARWEEN MOHAMAD ALI NAJMA KHATOON Female 03-05-2012 44 41 85 90

320260701206 SHIVANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 44 41 85 91

320260701035 SHIWANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH SWEETY DEVI Female 11-08-2012 39 46 85 92

320260704216 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH PINKI DEVI Female 26-01-2013 40 45 85 93

320260703453 KHUSHI SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH JULI SINGH Female 26-01-2013 35 50 85 94

320260705383 RANI KUMARI VIVEK TIWARI SIMI DEVI Female 14-04-2011 34 50 84 95

320260702289 SHILPI KUMARI LALAN PANDIT ARTI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 33 51 84 96

320260701446 ASHA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR KUMAR
SINGH SUBHANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 43 40 83 97

320260705065 SAKSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 06-03-2013 36 47 83 98

320260701256 ANURANJAN KUMAR BABAN BIN SANJU DEVI Male 12-09-2013 43 40 83 99

320260701008 SABNAM PARVIN ABUL HASAN JAHIDA KHATOON Female 08-09-2009 45 37 82 100

320260703224 ANU KUMARI OMPRAKASH MAHTO ASTURAN DEVI Female 18-08-2011 36 45 81 101

320260701494 SAURABH KUMAR DASRATH SINGH RENU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 43 38 81 102

320260701109 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 38 42 80 103

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BHOJPUR  |  Page 79  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BHOJPUR     Block: UDWANTNAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260701027 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PAL ARTI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 40 40 80 104

320260703143 KABIR YADAV NAGENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 16-06-2013 44 36 80 105

320260704365 AMARJIT CHOUDHARY SANTOSH CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 10-08-2013 42 38 80 106

320260703213 KAJAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 50 29 79 107

320260701144 ARATI KUMARI ANIL SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 07-07-2010 43 35 78 108

320260702021 AMAN KUMAR HARESH KUMAR RAM SAVITRI DEVI Male 14-03-2009 42 35 77 109

320260701490 VISHAL KUMAR DASHARATH SINGH SHAMILA DEVI Male 20-10-2010 36 41 77 110

320260703125 VIVEK KUMAR MUNNA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 42 35 77 111

320260703256 KRITI KUMARI PARAMJEET SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 11-06-2011 35 42 77 112

320260702262 LAUKUSH KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-05-2011 37 39 76 113

320260705336 AAYUSH KUMAR VINOD CHAUDARY SIKANTI DEVI Male 06-09-2011 33 43 76 114

320260703065 AMRITA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR LALTI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 40 36 76 115

320260704087 VIKASH KUMAR RAMAYAN YADAV FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 12-02-2013 41 35 76 116

320260702245 AYUSH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR THAKUR NILU DEVI Male 13-02-2013 38 38 76 117

320260703348 NIKIL KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV HIRA JHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 37 75 118

320260704331 PRAMOD KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SHUBHANTI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 41 34 75 119

320260703067 MEGHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 33 42 75 120

320260701185 SHISHAM KUMAR ARJUN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 33 41 74 121

320260704190 AYUSH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR SINGH RANJANTI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 37 37 74 122

320260701296 RITU NANDAN KUMARI BASANT KUMAR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 30 44 74 123

320260701143 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL SAH PINKI DEVI Female 12-10-2009 41 32 73 124

320260705091 MUNNA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 12-04-2010 38 35 73 125

320260701587 VISHAL KUMAR DHARMVEER PASWAN NISHA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 34 39 73 126

320260705054 PANKAJ KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 32 41 73 127

320260702064 PRIYANKA KUMARI JAGESHWAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 36 37 73 128

320260703221 SONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 29 44 73 129

320260704409 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 29 44 73 130

320260703327 NAINSI GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 40 32 72 131

320260701683 SHIWANI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH SHIVARTI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 37 35 72 132

320260704576 SANTOSH KUMAR SHREE RAM SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 37 35 72 133

320260701589 SONAM KUMARI DHARMVIR GUPTA KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 38 72 134

320260703108 NIKKI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 40 32 72 135

320260701728 ANUJ KUMAR HARE RAM SAH ANITA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 41 31 72 136

320260704261 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY  YADAV RITA DEVI Female 30-08-2013 36 36 72 137

320260702383 SUPRIYA KUMARI MANISH YADAV INDU DEVI Male 28-06-2014 39 33 72 138
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320260705371 HANUMANT KUMAR VIRU PRASAD SONI PINKI DEVI Male 26-09-2011 37 34 71 139

320260701158 RITIKA KUMARI ANJAY KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-05-2012 32 39 71 140

320260704035 BANTI KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 40 31 71 141

320260704412 CHANCHAL KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SHAIL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 41 70 142

320260701641 SUDHA KUMARI DIPANARAYA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 06-02-2012 38 32 70 143

320260703078 PANKAJ KUMAR MUKESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 33 37 70 144

320260705359 ARTHIK ANAND VIPUL VINAYAK RAY ASHA PRABHAT Male 07-10-2013 34 36 70 145

320260703454 MADHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 16-09-2010 24 45 69 146

320260703164 DHANJEET KUMAR NANJEE YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Male 20-05-2011 39 30 69 147

320260704072 PRAHLAD KUMAR SINGH RAM SINGAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 28 41 69 148

320260702033 ROSHAN KUMAR HARISHANKAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 33 36 69 149

320260702364 RAUNAK PERVEEN MAKSUD ALAM TAMANNA PERVEEN Female 08-05-2012 32 37 69 150

320260701616 SUSHIL PAL DINESH PAL SUDHA DEVI Male 28-03-2013 38 31 69 151

320260703425 SUSHAMA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 29 39 68 152

320260702089 SHAKSHI KUMARI JAWALA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 31 37 68 153

320260704436 KRATIK KESHARI SANTU PRASAD KESHARI VIDYAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 37 67 154

320260701201 AKASH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 23-10-2010 36 31 67 155

320260703071 SNEHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR LALTI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 32 35 67 156

320260704441 KARAN KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 28 39 67 157

320260701122 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 31 67 158

320260701417 JYOTI KUMARI CHADRA DEO SINGH GITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 33 34 67 159

320260702335 JYOTI KUMARI LAXMI YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 24 43 67 160

320260701371 JYOTI KUMARI BIRBAHADUR BAITHA RUBI DEVI Female 26-11-2011 32 34 66 161

320260704377 RUCHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 36 30 66 162

320260702302 PRASHANT KUMAR SAGAR LALBIHARI SINGH SITA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 38 28 66 163

320260704372 MAHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 29 37 66 164

320260705368 MUSKAN KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 30 36 66 165

320260702037 PUNAM KUMARI HAWALDAR SINGH VIJYANTI DEVI Female 30-11-2012 30 36 66 166

320260702242 PRIYA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH SHARDA DEVI Female 16-01-2013 33 33 66 167

320260703415 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJ MANGAL PAL MAMTA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 28 38 66 168

320260701596 SANDIP KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SHUBHANTI DEVI Male 15-01-2012 26 39 65 169

320260704350 PRAVIN KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR GYANTI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 30 35 65 170

320260702024 SUGANDH KUMAR HARI SHANKAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 11-01-2011 26 38 64 171

320260701217 SONI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 29 35 64 172

320260702424 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 11-08-2009 29 34 63 173
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320260705301 KAVITA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-06-2010 31 32 63 174

320260702450 MANJIT KUMAR MANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SHARDA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 30 33 63 175

320260702263 ABHINANDAN KUMAR KRISNA RAM YASHODA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 29 34 63 176

320260701576 BANTI KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 25 37 62 177

320260703482 AMIT RAJ RAJIV RANJAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 31 31 62 178

320260701505 LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVENDRA SAH JULI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 32 30 62 179

320260705308 AMRITA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 31 31 62 180

320260704113 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 16-08-2012 36 26 62 181

320260701422 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 31 31 62 182

320260701750 ANKUSH KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH PAMMI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 29 33 62 183

320260703325 LOVELY KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 15 47 62 184

320260701625 PRITI KUMARI DINESH SAH SUSHMA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 29 32 61 185

320260701678 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GANGADHAR SINGH SIJANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 28 33 61 186

320260705056 PRINCE KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 23 38 61 187

320260703090 ANISHA KUMARI MUNILAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 05-04-2010 32 28 60 188

320260704448 NISHA KUMARI SAROJ NAT RANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 31 29 60 189

320260702017 ASHA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 23 37 60 190

320260703363 PRIYA YADAV PRIYA RANJAN SINGH RIMA KUMARI Female 11-12-2013 26 34 60 191

320260704337 RISHU KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 28 31 59 192

320260701135 AVINASH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 28 31 59 193

320260703361 RAGINI KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 11-10-2012 28 31 59 194

320260701324 HARSH KUMAR PATEL BHOLA CHAUDHARY CHUNTI DEVI Male 01-09-2013 23 35 58 195

320260701677 PINKI KUMARI GANGADHAR SINGH SIJANTI DEVI Female 12-11-2013 24 34 58 196

320260702184 NISHU KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 26 31 57 197

320260701717 AARZOO PARWEEN HAIDER ALI RIJWANA KHATUN Female 03-12-2012 26 31 57 198

320260705082 PRITI KUMARI SUNDRIKA SINGH BABULA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 23 34 57 199

320260701671 KANCHAN KUMARI GANESH SINGH PHOOLVANTI DEVI Female 25-03-2011 31 25 56 200

320260704134 SUNITA KUMARI RAMISHWAR PAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 201

320260703029 GOLU KUMAR MITHILESH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 18 37 55 202

320260704531 SUMAN KUMARI SHASHI  KUMAR RADHIKAI DEVI Female 12-03-2013 24 31 55 203

320260702419 SANNI KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BINA DEVI Male 24-03-2013 20 35 55 204

320260701274 PRINCE KUMAR BABUCHAND SINGH PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 26 27 53 205

320260702339 RINKI KUMARI MADHAV SINGH INDU DEVI Female 17-03-2012 22 31 53 206

320260704580 ANSHU KUMARI SHRI NARAYAN SINGH RITA DEVI Female 16-06-2010 18 33 51 207

320260705229 CHANDNI KUMARI UMESH GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 25 51 208
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320260703197 MOHIT KUMAR NIRMAL KUMAR MAYA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 20 31 51 209

320260701032 AASISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2015 15 36 51 210

320260704053 SONAM KUMARI RAM BABU PRASAD PRITAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 26 50 211

320260704015 NIDHI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 11-02-2013 18 32 50 212

320260704137 NISHA KUMARI RAMJAY SINGH JIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 29 49 213

320260703370 RADHESHYAM KUMAR RABINDAR SINGH MINTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 27 49 214

320260701279 MANRAJ KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 24-08-2010 26 22 48 215

320260702233 ANKIT KUMAR KOUSHAL SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Male 10-07-2013 17 31 48 216

320260702203 LADLI KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 18-01-2014 22 26 48 217

320260703015 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MEGHNATH YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 14 33 47 218

320260703373 MANISHA KUMARI RABINDRA SINGH MANORAMA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 13 31 44 219

320260705324 VIKI KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 06-04-2011 16 27 43 220

320260701465 PRIYANSHU KUMARI CHHATHU SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 17 26 43 221

320260704481 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 02-03-2013 18 24 42 222

320260701466 KARAN KUMAR CHHOTAK PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 18 24 42 223

320260701514 SHWATI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 21 20 41 224

320260705212 ANSHU KUMARI UDAY NARAYAN SINGH PHULWANTI DEVI Female 27-12-2012 19 16 35 225

320260701577 BHOOMIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 11-02-2010 15 18 33 226

320260702521 SABRIN KHATUN MD SAYAD ALI ASHMINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 14 17 31 227

320260702420 SAROJA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH CHANDRARUPA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 10 15 25 228
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320260801281 AJIT KUMAR CHOTE LAL PRASAD VIMALA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 74 76 150 1

320260803519 RAHUL RAJ VIJAY TATAVA ASHA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 69 65 134 2

320260803401 RAMBABU KUMAR SUMER GOND SIKANTI DEVI Male 14-02-2013 71 58 129 3

320260801054 MD SAIF ALAM ALAMGIR FATIMA KHATOON Male 07-06-2013 69 59 128 4

320260803128 RUKMINA KUMARI SANDEEP LAL
SRIVASTAVA SUNITA DEVI Female 08-07-2013 71 56 127 5

320260803495 KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Female 08-08-2013 69 57 126 6

320260802288 NAVYA KUMARI NARAYANDUTT TIWARI ANSHU DEVI Female 14-10-2010 72 53 125 7

320260803178 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY TATVA SUNITA DEVI Female 17-02-2011 69 55 124 8

320260803275 SANJANA KUMARI SHAILENDRA PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 29-09-2013 65 58 123 9

320260801031 AALEKH KUMAR AJAY PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 54 121 10

320260803506 AAKASH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 66 55 121 11

320260801559 SHRISHTI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 71 50 121 12

320260801220 MUSKAN KUMARI BIPIN SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 63 57 120 13

320260803358 ADARSH RAJ SOHAN PRASAD PRATIBHA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 62 56 118 14

320260801307 ASHWANI KUMARI DEVMUNI SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 07-06-2012 60 58 118 15

320260801050 ASHISH OJHA AKHILESH OJHA RINTU DEVI Male 27-11-2012 65 52 117 16

320260803031 PRIYA KUMARI RAMENDRA RAM SONI KUMARI Female 02-01-2013 57 60 117 17

320260801008 RISHIKRIPA SINGH ABHISEK KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 60 56 116 18

320260803054 VISHNU DAS RAMJEE RAM PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 53 61 114 19

320260801040 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 52 61 113 20

320260801309 SHIWANI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 62 51 113 21

320260803548 DURGESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR PAL SUNITA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 61 52 113 22

320260803102 RADHEY KUMARI RAVIRANJAN THAKUR CHANDA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 65 48 113 23

320260803560 RANJAN KUMARI VINOD YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 03-02-2009 57 55 112 24

320260803439 RISHURAJ RAJAK SUSHIL RAJAK NIKI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 57 55 112 25

320260801568 ABHIJIT KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 04-12-2012 64 48 112 26

320260803065 NIDHI KUMARI RAMNATH CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 59 52 111 27

320260803228 NIKI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR RIMA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 64 46 110 28

320260802157 SHIVAM SAH MANOJ SAH MINA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 55 54 109 29

320260803176 RICHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 62 47 109 30

320260801052 AMAN KUMAR TIWARI AKSHAY KUMAR TIWARI SUNITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 55 54 109 31

320260802324 AMBE KUMARI PANCHANAND PANDEY CHANDANI DEVI Female 15-01-2013 55 54 109 32

320260801294 LAKSHMI KUMARI DAYASHANKAR YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Female 20-04-2013 56 53 109 33

320260803230 NIRAJ KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 05-03-2011 61 47 108 34
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320260803029 JAGRITI KUMARI RAMDEV PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 57 51 108 35

320260802208 SUPRIYA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR NIRU KAMARI CHUADHRI Female 01-01-2012 60 46 106 36

320260803075 PRITAM KUMAR RANJAY MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 10-02-2012 60 46 106 37

320260802178 MANISH KUMAR MARKANDE RAM AKALI DEVI Male 05-10-2013 49 55 104 38

320260803444 SATYANAND GUPTA TATASAT KUMAR REKHA GUPTA Male 06-12-2011 50 51 101 39

320260803446 PRINCE KUMAR TEJNARAYAN YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Male 10-08-2013 48 53 101 40

320260801059 SANDIP KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 02-09-2008 46 54 100 41

320260801404 KHUSHBU KUMARI GANGA MALLAH CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 48 100 42

320260802167 DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV MANOJ YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Male 12-02-2011 60 40 100 43

320260803393 AYUSH KUMAR SUDHIR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 22-05-2012 48 52 100 44

320260803483 MOHIT YADAV UMESH YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 08-08-2012 52 48 100 45

320260801516 PRATIGYA KUMARI JAY BHAGWAN PANDEY RITU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 47 53 100 46

320260803267 HIMANSHU KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
KUNWAR RINKU DEVI Male 19-09-2012 49 50 99 47

320260801393 ANSH KUMAR FIROJ KUMAR THAKUR SIMA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 49 50 99 48

320260802265 MUSKAN KUMARI MURLIDHAR KAMKAR MUNNI DEVI Female 06-12-2013 55 44 99 49

320260802334 ANCHAL KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BADAL PINKI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 51 47 98 50

320260801217 PRITI YADAV BINOD YADAV SHIVRATIYA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 51 47 98 51

320260802007 RAJNANDANI GUPTA KANHIYA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 30-09-2010 50 47 97 52

320260802154 KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ SAH RITA DEVI Male 13-02-2011 46 51 97 53

320260801144 HARIOM KUMAR BABAN PAL PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 07-09-2011 46 51 97 54

320260801207 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA BINAY KUMAR MISHRA SUNITA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 42 55 97 55

320260801151 PINKI KUMARI BABUAN YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 41 96 56

320260802417 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 46 96 57

320260803566 ANANYA KUMARI VIRENDRA SHARMA SAROJ DEVI Female 10-05-2013 43 53 96 58

320260802466 SHANI KAMKAR RAJU KAMKAR RINTU DEVI Male 02-02-2010 49 46 95 59

320260803344 JYOTI KUMARI SHRIRAM VERMA CHANDANI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 43 52 95 60

320260803582 KHUSHI KUMARI WAKIL YADAV TUNNI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 46 49 95 61

320260802306 ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY ANITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 66 29 95 62

320260802452 ANIKET KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 11-09-2012 46 49 95 63

320260802186 CHANDANI KHATOON MD ARSAD AIAM MINA KHATUN Female 29-10-2012 43 52 95 64

320260801226 NIHAL BIRBAL YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 49 95 65

320260802473 ANKU KUMAR RAJU PASWAN LALITA KUMARI Male 26-05-2011 43 51 94 66

320260802108 BHIM KUMAR MANILAL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 53 94 67

320260803361 HARSHIT KUMAR GUPTA SONALAL SAH RANI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 51 43 94 68
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320260802113 NANDANI KUMARI MANJI KUMHAR GUDIA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 39 94 69

320260803434 SACHIN YADAV SURYABALI YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 17-11-2013 53 41 94 70

320260801365 ANISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MAHATO KRITI DEVI Male 23-10-2010 47 46 93 71

320260802124 ANTIMA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 52 41 93 72

320260802338 PRITI KUMARI PHULAN GOND FULKUMARI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 59 34 93 73

320260803377 NISHA KUMARI SRIBHAGWAN SINGH SOSHILA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 41 52 93 74

320260803012 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV RAMAESH YADAV RINA YADAV Male 01-01-2010 58 34 92 75

320260802059 JYOTSNA KUMARI LALAN YADAV DURGAVATI DEVI Female 19-06-2011 50 42 92 76

320260801122 AJIT KUMAR PASWAN ASHOK PASWAN DINKY DEVI Male 16-02-2013 48 44 92 77

320260803356 NITISH KUMAR SOBHANATH SINGH ZARIYA DEVI Male 03-06-2013 53 39 92 78

320260801412 ANSHIKA KUMARI GAUTAM SINGH ANURADHA SINGH Female 04-10-2011 46 45 91 79

320260803063 SANGRAM DUBEY RAMNARAYAN DUBEY PINKI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 49 42 91 80

320260802263 KRISH KUMAR MURALI KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SONI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 40 51 91 81

320260801326 ANAND RAJ DHANJI YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 16-12-2012 47 44 91 82

320260803428 ASHWINI KUMAR CHOUBEY SURESH CHOUBEY SUNITA CHOUBEY Male 19-01-2013 46 45 91 83

320260801386 NITISH KUMAR DINESH YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 22-04-2009 50 40 90 84

320260801462 PANKAJ KUMAR HARERAM YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 27-12-2009 52 38 90 85

320260801335 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GOND DHARMENDRA GOND ANITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 49 41 90 86

320260803374 ARUN KUMAR SRI KANT RAM RAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 43 90 87

320260802083 DAKSH KUMAR LOKNATH PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI Male 09-01-2012 49 41 90 88

320260802285 SANTOSHI KUMARI NANDJI YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 44 46 90 89

320260801227 MANISH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 26-09-2013 46 44 90 90

320260801562 ABHISHEK KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 46 43 89 91

320260801043 ARVIND PAL AJIT PAL KUMARI KIRAN SINGH Male 20-01-2013 45 44 89 92

320260803482 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH YADAV DHANMUNI DEVI Female 26-11-2013 48 41 89 93

320260801382 DESH RAJ KUMAR DINESH SAH SUNDARI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 40 48 88 94

320260803409 KRISHNA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 49 39 88 95

320260803081 AJAY KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 41 47 88 96

320260801359 KHUSHI KUMARI DHURENDRA SAHANI NILAM DEVI Female 06-05-2010 41 46 87 97

320260801494 NEHA KUMARI JAGLAL YADAV ANNU DEVI Female 15-06-2010 40 47 87 98

320260803442 AZAD ANSARI TAJMUL ANSARI NAJBUN BIBI Male 02-02-2012 53 34 87 99

320260801102 NANDANI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR BHAGMANI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 49 37 86 100

320260803477 ADARSH KUMAR UMESH PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 43 43 86 101

320260802200 ISHTIYAK AHAMAD MD YASIN AJMERI KHATOON Male 18-06-2013 41 45 86 102
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320260802090 HIMANSHU PRAKASH PANDEY MADAN MOHAN PANDEY KUSUM DEVI Male 14-08-2012 40 45 85 103

320260801053 RAVI KUMAR DAS ALAKH KUMAR RAM ANITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 41 44 85 104

320260802025 KRITIRAJ PRASAD KRISHNA PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 10-05-2013 52 33 85 105

320260803589 SANGITA KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDEY KIRAN DEVI Female 26-03-2010 39 45 84 106

320260801130 SONI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RAJMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 37 84 107

320260802408 SHANIRAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN DEVANTI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 36 48 84 108

320260802104 MUNNA KUMAR YADAV MAHESH YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 36 84 109

320260803527 RAJA KUMAR VIJENDRA YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 42 42 84 110

320260801211 VIVEK KUMAR BINOD KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 31 52 83 111

320260803350 ANJALI KUMARI SHYAMBABU YADAV KOSHILA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 42 41 83 112

320260803181 CHANDA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV LAKSHA DEVI Female 29-12-2014 32 51 83 113

320260803316 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIVJI GOND SHIVRATO DEVI Male 10-01-2012 45 37 82 114

320260801354 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMVEER PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 42 40 82 115

320260802431 RAGINI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY RAMTA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 45 37 82 116

320260803024 MUKESH KUMAR RAMAYAN KOHAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 38 44 82 117

320260802414 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD
THAKUR SUSHMA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 35 47 82 118

320260802073 KAJAL KUMARI LAT SATENDRA SINGH RANI DEVI Female 05-08-2013 43 39 82 119

320260802275 SUBHAM RAJ YADAV NAGENDRA YADAV CHANDMUNI DEVI Male 27-09-2013 42 40 82 120

320260802480 SUNNY KUMAR RAJU SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 37 44 81 121

320260801200 PRIYA KUMARI BHUVAR KUMAR THAKUR RIMA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 38 43 81 122

320260803418 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 47 33 80 123

320260801334 BHOLA KUMAR GOND DHARMENDRA GOND ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 47 79 124

320260801055 BISHAL KUMAR ALGU YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 34 79 125

320260803347 RAJNISH KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 41 38 79 126

320260803018 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV RAMASHANKAR YADAV DEVANTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 45 34 79 127

320260802342 GULSHAN KUMAR PASWAN PINTU PASWAN BANVASIYA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 39 39 78 128

320260803494 ANSHU KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 41 78 129

320260802279 SHIVM KUMAR NAND KISHOR KUMAR BINA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 46 32 78 130

320260801430 MD ALAM ANSARI GULAM ASHRAF AFSHANA KHATOON Male 01-06-2012 42 36 78 131

320260802183 MD HUZAIFA ANSARI MD ABID ANWAR SARWARI KHATOON Male 06-12-2012 37 41 78 132

320260802169 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV RAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 39 78 133

320260802485 ANU KUMARI RAJU YADAV VIDHAPTI DEVI Female 08-07-2010 40 37 77 134

320260802030 FROOTI KUMARI KRISHNA SAAH MAYA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 38 39 77 135

320260801234 JIGAR KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 29 48 77 136
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320260801450 SONALI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 02-03-2013 37 40 77 137

320260802141 ANSH KUMAR VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA SWEETY KUMARI Male 30-11-2013 38 39 77 138

320260801133 BHOOMI KUMARI AVADHESH KUNWAR SIMPI DEVI Female 16-09-2011 38 38 76 139

320260801534 VIDYAPATI PASWAN JHAGRAV PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Male 07-11-2011 45 31 76 140

320260801434 RAUSHAN KUMAR GUPTESHWAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 141

320260803463 PRIYA KUMARI UMASHANKAR PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 27-01-2012 38 38 76 142

320260802333 RIYA KUMARI PARSHURAM RAM RENU DEVI Female 14-02-2012 35 41 76 143

320260802229 SANSKRITI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 17-06-2012 28 48 76 144

320260801060 PRIYA KUMARI AMARJIT SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 38 38 76 145

320260803301 PINTU KESHRI SHIV PRAKASH KESHARI PARWATI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 31 45 76 146

320260801029 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 40 36 76 147

320260801163 SUMAN KUMARI BALIRAM PASWAN FULPARI Female 21-08-2008 30 45 75 148

320260802472 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 33 42 75 149

320260802305 SARITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH GOND RENU DEVI Female 25-04-2012 34 41 75 150

320260801448 SURAJ HARENDRA GUPTA BABITA GUPTA Male 08-06-2012 36 39 75 151

320260803357 PANKAJ PANDIT SOHAN PANDIT AMRITA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 46 29 75 152

320260802010 MANISHA KUMARI KASHINATH YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 30 45 75 153

320260801232 RAJ MALAH BIRENDRA MALLAH SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-04-2010 40 34 74 154

320260801368 GUDIYA KUMARI DILIPN KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Female 16-02-2012 26 48 74 155

320260803283 PUSHKAR DUBEY SHANKAR DUBEY PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 31 43 74 156

320260802440 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 36 38 74 157

320260802271 PAYAL KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH PRIYA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 43 31 74 158

320260803382 SAPANA KUMARI SUBAS MALLAH BHOOLNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 36 73 159

320260801531 SAGAR KUMAR JAYRAM PASWAN MUNI DEVI Male 30-11-2010 35 38 73 160

320260801475 ARCHANA KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 37 36 73 161

320260802420 KRISHNA KUMAR GOND RAJESH GOND PUTNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 38 73 162

320260802249 GAYATRI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 31 42 73 163

320260801291 ARYA NANDANI KUMARI DASHRATH RAM REEMA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 38 34 72 164

320260803396 PRINCE KUMAR SUGRIY PASWAN SHUBHWTI DIVI Male 14-04-2012 37 35 72 165

320260803025 NISHANT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA GOD INDRAWATI DEVI Male 15-05-2009 32 39 71 166

320260801063 RITESH GOND AMAWASH GOND SHEILA DEVI Male 19-06-2011 30 41 71 167

320260802097 ASTHA KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 32 39 71 168

320260801384 AMRESH YADAV DINESH YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 40 71 169

320260802121 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ CHAUHAN DEVANTI DEVI Male 25-07-2008 33 37 70 170
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320260803243 AARTI KUMARI SARWADEV MISHRA SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 31 70 171

320260801353 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMRAJ PASAWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 03-01-2012 33 37 70 172

320260802317 DIVYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH CHAUBEY RINKU DEVI Female 08-08-2012 36 34 70 173

320260801363 PINKI KUMARI DIGRI YADAV MUNI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 31 39 70 174

320260802036 SAKSHI KUMARI KUNJBIHARI RAM TETARI DEVI Female 27-02-2013 32 38 70 175

320260802070 BIPUL KUMAR LALMUNI KUMHAR ANITA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 32 38 70 176

320260801598 PRITAM KUMAR KAMLESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 19-07-2010 33 36 69 177

320260802421 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJESH KHARWAR SARMILA DEVI Male 19-06-2011 35 34 69 178

320260803531 SHARDA KUMARI VIKASH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 39 30 69 179

320260802114 SHIVAM KUMAR MANJI PASWAN RUBY DEVI Male 06-02-2011 29 39 68 180

320260802445 RITA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH GUDIYA KUMARI Female 01-08-2011 27 41 68 181

320260803468 DEEPAK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 33 35 68 182

320260801146 RAHUL KUMAR BABAN YADAV GAURI DEVI Male 07-05-2012 37 31 68 183

320260802441 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 37 31 68 184

320260803392 NIKI KUMARI SUDHIR RAI ANITA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 28 40 68 185

320260801474 KOYAL KUMARI HEERALAL MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 36 31 67 186

320260803518 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH RANI DEVI Male 20-12-2010 29 38 67 187

320260803427 RINKI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 04-01-2011 31 36 67 188

320260803046 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESH SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 29 38 67 189

320260802011 NISHA KUMARI KASHINATH YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 26 41 67 190

320260803241 KARAN KUMAR YADAV SARVAN YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 33 34 67 191

320260801177 GOLU KUMAR BHADAI YADAV MAYAVATI DEVI Male 13-01-2013 37 30 67 192

320260803043 VINAYAK SINGH RAMESH RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 34 33 67 193

320260803530 RINKI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA RANJANI DEVI Female 24-09-2013 32 35 67 194

320260803419 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 32 34 66 195

320260803297 MOHIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PRASAD NIRU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 31 35 66 196

320260802206 ANANYA RANJAN MITHILESH KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 31 35 66 197

320260802437 ABHISHEK YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Male 06-07-2014 25 41 66 198

320260802067 RAJKUMAR YADAV LALDHARI YADAV LAKSHIMINIYA Male 14-10-2010 28 37 65 199

320260803016 ANISH KUMAR RAMAKANT YADAV JHOONI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 34 31 65 200

320260802454 SANTOSHEE KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHANI PUSHAPA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 27 37 64 201

320260801173 VICKY KUMAR BASDEV YADAV BHAGAMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 32 64 202

320260801401 JAY PRAKASH YADAV GANESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 29 35 64 203

320260801400 GITA KUMARI GANESH YADAV PARMILA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 33 31 64 204

320260802262 SALONI KUMARI MURALI CHAURASIYA SONI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 32 32 64 205
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320260803055 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMJI GUPTA USHA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 24 40 64 206

320260802280 PRATIK KUMAR NAND KISHOR RAM DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 29 35 64 207

320260803474 AMIT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR YADAV RIMA KDEVI Male 20-09-2012 27 37 64 208

320260803285 ANUPRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 33 31 64 209

320260801187 SHOBHA KUMARI BHIKHARI VARMA NIKI DEVI Female 13-07-2010 31 32 63 210

320260802174 PAWAN KUMAR MANTU KUMHAR USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 29 63 211

320260802419 KHUSHABU KUMARI RAJESH GOND INDU DEVI Female 25-07-2011 23 40 63 212

320260803435 NISHU KUMARI SUSHIL CHOUBAY MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 213

320260801039 SAHITYA TIWARI AJAY TIWARI MAMTA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 33 30 63 214

320260802341 AMIT KUMAR PINTU PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 10-11-2012 35 28 63 215

320260801174 GOVINDA KUMAR BASHISHTH SHAH PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 05-02-2010 27 35 62 216

320260803574 POOJA KUMARI VISHNUTURAH RINA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 25 37 62 217

320260803196 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANTOSH KESHARI RUBI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 24 38 62 218

320260802144 AKASH KUMHAR MANOJ KUMHAR RAJMUNI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 28 34 62 219

320260803047 JULI KUMARI RAMESH TURHA RIMA DEVI Female 21-12-2010 32 29 61 220

320260801423 RUBI KUMARI GOURI SHANKAR YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 07-02-2012 27 34 61 221

320260801169 SALONI KUMARI BARMESHWAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 32 29 61 222

320260802143 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV TILESHWARI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 23 38 61 223

320260801550 RANI KUMARI JITENDRA PANDEY SUGANDHI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 25 36 61 224

320260802247 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA PANDEY SABITA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 22 38 60 225

320260801303 PRIYA KUMARI DEV NATH REKHA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 29 31 60 226

320260803430 RACHANA KUMARI SURESH PANDEY BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 29 59 227

320260801493 ROUSHAN KUMAR GUPTA JAGDAMBA KUMAR GUPTA DEVANTI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 29 30 59 228

320260801573 SHWETA KUMARI JUMENDRA PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 27 32 59 229

320260801285 RIYA KUMARI DADAN GUPTA CHANDANI DEVI Female 05-12-2013 20 39 59 230

320260802402 BEBI KUMARI RAJDEV YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 07-12-2013 25 34 59 231

320260803182 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 23 35 58 232

320260803456 BINTI KUMARI TULSI YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 35 58 233

320260801441 SIMPI KUMARI HAKIM YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 234

320260802223 SURAJ KUMAR MOHAN YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 19 39 58 235

320260801119 MADHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SHAILKUMARI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 22 36 58 236

320260801264 KAVITA KUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN
PANDEY CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 25-08-2012 24 34 58 237

320260801352 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 24 34 58 238

320260803485 MUSHKAN KUMARI UMLESH YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 30 57 239
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320260802058 ANSHU KUMAR YADAV LALAN YADAV RITU DEVI Male 11-05-2011 25 32 57 240

320260801458 RUCHI KUMARI HARERAM KHARWAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 23 34 57 241

320260803303 KAJAL KUMARI SHIV SHAMBHU KUMAR RAJMUNI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 26 31 57 242

320260802453 NEHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 24 33 57 243

320260802330 KISHAN KUMAR PAPPU YADAV TUNNI DEVI Male 15-02-2009 25 31 56 244

320260803387 RUCHI KUMARI SUBHASH CHAUDARY NIRMAL DEVI Female 20-04-2015 24 32 56 245

320260801185 SUBHANTI KUMARI BHARAT YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 34 55 246

320260802217 SALMAN ANSARI MOHAMMAD ALI ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Male 11-01-2012 25 30 55 247

320260802356 AASHISH KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN RITU DEVI Male 24-02-2012 21 34 55 248

320260802477 VISHAL RAY RAJU RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 24 31 55 249

320260803070 RAKESH KUMAR RAMU GOND SHANTI DEVI Male 10-03-2010 27 27 54 250

320260802462 RINKU KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHRY SOBHA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 25 29 54 251

320260801243 VIDYA KUMARI BRIJ BIHARI RAM TIGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 30 54 252

320260802270 SALMAN ANSARI NABIRSUL MIYAN SHAHIDA KHATUN Male 22-09-2011 16 37 53 253

320260803033 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMESH GOND ANITA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 26 27 53 254

320260801224 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BIRBAHADUR SHARMA CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 255

320260802184 NAUSHAD ALI MD AKHTAR ALI HAZRA KHATUN Male 06-01-2012 19 34 53 256

320260802240 PRIYA KUMARI MUNNA GOND SUNITA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 20 33 53 257

320260803167 BANTI KUMAR SANJAY SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 21-04-2011 22 30 52 258

320260802244 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 24 28 52 259

320260802116 SHIMPI KUMARI MANLAL YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 25 27 52 260

320260803348 ANKU KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 21-04-2013 21 31 52 261

320260801074 PANKAJ KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY KHUSHABU DEVI Male 03-07-2011 22 29 51 262

320260803563 KAJAL KUMARI VIRENDRA PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 27 23 50 263

320260801277 ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN CHHOTELAL PASWAN SONIYA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 21 29 50 264

320260802257 ANU KUMARI MUNNA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 19 31 50 265

320260803286 BITTU KUMAR SHANTIBHUSHAN
PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 23 27 50 266

320260803129 RISHU SINGH SANDIP SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 26-08-2009 22 27 49 267

320260802102 ANKIT KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA MINTU DEVI Male 24-10-2012 27 22 49 268

320260803106 RAGINI KUMARI RITESH KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 11-04-2013 20 29 49 269

320260803562 RADHE KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 11-07-2009 17 31 48 270

320260803529 JAGRITI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 23-01-2012 22 26 48 271

320260803190 RIYA KUMARI SANKAR KHARWAR SONI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 19 28 47 272

320260801064 BRIJESH KUMAR AMBIKA RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 22 46 273
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320260802092 OMPRAKASH KUMAR MADAN SINGH LEELAVATI DEVI Male 16-05-2011 22 23 45 274

320260802166 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ YADAV PAVITA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 18 27 45 275

320260801583 ARIF ALAM KAMALUDDIN ANSARI MAIMUN KHATUN Male 15-08-2012 11 34 45 276

320260801387 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV DINESH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 23 20 43 277

320260802101 ABHIMANYU KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA MINTU DEVI Male 24-10-2012 16 27 43 278

320260801385 BABY KUMARI DINESH YADAV LAXMINA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 16 18 34 279
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320260801084 ANSH MISHRA ANIL MISHRA PUSHPA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 77 55 132 1

320260801229 KUMARI GUDIYA BIRENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 72 59 131 2

320260801569 CHANDAN KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV DEWANTI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 70 60 130 3

320260803109 RUKAIYA KHATUN RIYASAT ALI NOORJAHAN BANO Female 26-06-2011 70 59 129 4

320260801561 TEJSVI KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA PRITY DEVI Male 06-09-2010 72 53 125 5

320260803138 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 66 59 125 6

320260803373 AAKNKSHA KUMARI SRI BHAGWAN PASWAN JULI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 65 58 123 7

320260802219 PRATIK DUBEY MOHAN JI DUBEY PRAMILA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 67 56 123 8

320260801195 ABHAY KUMAR PASWAN BHRIGUNATH PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 71 50 121 9

320260801298 TANU KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 14-11-2012 65 53 118 10

320260803219 VISHAL KUMAR SANTOSH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 63 53 116 11

320260801118 MANGAL SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 12-08-2013 63 53 116 12

320260803080 RITA KUMARI RANJIT NONIYA BASANTI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 68 45 113 13

320260803380 MOHIT KUMAR SRIMAN NARAYAN RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 58 54 112 14

320260803512 SUNNY VERMA VIJAY KUMAR VERMA ANITA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 53 59 112 15

320260801532 PRINCE KUMAR JAYSHANKAR LAL SHARDA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 54 55 109 16

320260803278 SAHANA BANO SHAKEEL ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Female 08-10-2010 56 52 108 17

320260801515 RAUSHAN KUMAR JAWAHAR SAHU RIMA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 47 61 108 18

320260802148 KUMARI RAJNI MANOJ PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 34 73 107 19

320260802135 PRASHANT BHUSHAN MANOJ KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 61 46 107 20

320260803426 MAHALAKSHMI KUMARI SURENDRA PANDEY KIRAN DEVI Female 12-12-2011 58 48 106 21

320260801272 GUNJA KUMARI CHHITESHWAR PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 61 44 105 22

320260801254 SONAM KUMARI CHANDAN PRASAD SUNITA KUMARI Female 27-09-2011 50 53 103 23

320260801338 INDRAJIT SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 55 48 103 24

320260803059 TRIPTY VERMA RAMKRISHNA VERMA MAMTA KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 50 53 103 25

320260803503 MOHIT KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARI BASMATI DEVI Male 18-02-2013 51 52 103 26

320260801468 ROSHNI KUMARI HARINARAYAN SINGH KAMLA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 47 56 103 27

320260803064 PUNAM KUMARI RAMNARAYAN SAH SHARDA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 58 44 102 28

320260801483 RABIYA KHATUN IKRAM ALI ASRIN BEGAM Female 25-03-2012 56 46 102 29

320260803328 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHRAWAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 51 50 101 30

320260801180 SANNI KUMAR BHARAT KHARWAR RINKOO DEVI Male 14-01-2012 58 43 101 31

320260802122 CHANDAN KUMAR MANOJ GOND MAMTA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 50 50 100 32

320260801001 BABEE KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA SITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 56 44 100 33

320260801019 AYUSH PATHAK AJAY KUMAR PATHAK SEEMA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 54 45 99 34
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320260803259 RADHIKA PANDEY SATYANAND PANDEY RINA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 52 47 99 35

320260801086 PUJA KUMARI ANIL PAL RAMITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 51 48 99 36

320260801486 SHAHANWAJ ANSARI IMTIYAJ ANSARI JUBAIDA KHATUN Male 18-02-2012 50 47 97 37

320260802017 VICKY KUMAR KISHUN YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 22-11-2012 56 41 97 38

320260802202 NARGISH PARWEEN MD. INTZAR ALI JOHARA BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 50 47 97 39

320260802207 NIDHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 47 50 97 40

320260803291 SUBODH KUMAR PANDIT SHASI KUMAR PANDIT SANDHYA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 44 53 97 41

320260803136 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 49 46 95 42

320260801270 VIKASH KUMAR SAH CHHATHU SAH NITU DEVI Male 09-07-2011 44 51 95 43

320260801010 AADARSH KUMAR ADITYA KUMAR SHUSHILA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 52 43 95 44

320260802098 ABHIJIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR PREAM KALA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 47 48 95 45

320260802088 AMAR KUMAR MADAN  KUMHAR ASHA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 47 47 94 46

320260801273 SRISTI KUMARI CHHITESHWAR PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 49 45 94 47

320260801546 ARPITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SHANTI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 50 44 94 48

320260803236 KHUSHIYA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 40 93 49

320260803408 DIVAKAR KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RANA BABITA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 40 53 93 50

320260802147 GOVIND KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 49 44 93 51

320260803394 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY SUGANDH PANDEY MIRA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 56 37 93 52

320260801582 YASHMIN PARVEEN KAMALUDDIN PRAVEEN RASDA Female 14-09-2012 46 47 93 53

320260802203 AIASA NAJ MD. RAFI NAZMA BEGUM Female 22-08-2010 49 43 92 54

320260803107 PRITI KUMARI RITESH PRAJAPATI MADHURI DEVI Female 02-11-2010 35 57 92 55

320260803351 KHUSHI KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR KESHRI PUNAM DEVI Female 08-08-2011 48 44 92 56

320260801148 AMIT KUMAR BABLU KANU RINKU DEVI Male 09-12-2011 61 30 91 57

320260803265 SONAKSHI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 14-06-2012 47 44 91 58

320260802198 MD SAIYAD ANSARI MD SARFUDIN SHABNAM BANO Male 06-06-2013 46 45 91 59

320260802232 SADIYA MUMTAZ ANSARI NOORJAHAN Female 10-04-2010 46 44 90 60

320260802387 PRADEEP KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAM VIMLA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 45 45 90 61

320260802123 ANKES KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 42 90 62

320260801548 SONAM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH REETA DEVI Female 24-11-2013 47 43 90 63

320260803366 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA SONU KUMAR GUPTA MANJU DEVI Male 14-04-2011 54 35 89 64

320260802348 GOLDI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR
PRAJAPATI SITA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 48 41 89 65

320260803336 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHRIBHAGWAN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 50 39 89 66

320260802398 SURAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 45 44 89 67

320260802248 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUNNA PASWAN MUNNIYA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 34 54 88 68
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320260802228 NIHARIKA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 26-01-2011 51 36 87 69

320260801199 SIMRAN SINHA BHUPENDRA KUMAR
SINHA MAMTA SINHA Female 17-06-2012 39 48 87 70

320260801405 KRITI KUMARI GANGA SAGAR PANDEY TARA MUNI DEVI Female 26-06-2013 40 47 87 71

320260801399 CHANDANI KUMARI GANESH YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 11-01-2010 42 44 86 72

320260803240 BIKU KUMAR SAROJ RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 14-03-2012 51 35 86 73

320260801261 SUBODH SINGH CHANDESHWAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 34 52 86 74

320260802082 RITESH KUMAR LAXMAN YADAV PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 05-05-2010 48 37 85 75

320260801069 ANCHAL KUMARI ANANT SAH GUDDI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 35 50 85 76

320260802024 ANUJ KUMAR KRISHNA KUSHWAHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 44 41 85 77

320260802426 SHANTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 38 47 85 78

320260801407 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR GANGASAGAR THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 44 41 85 79

320260802319 RIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 43 42 85 80

320260801576 VIKASH KUMAR KALIKA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 44 41 85 81

320260802307 DEEPU PASWAN OM PRAKASH PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 46 38 84 82

320260801302 SANOJ KUMAR DEV KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN SINGH Male 30-10-2012 44 40 84 83

320260801262 RAJNI KANT SAGAR CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR RINA PASWAN Male 24-11-2012 45 39 84 84

320260801438 GOUSIA KHATUN HABIBULLAH ANSARI SHAIRUN NISHA Female 31-07-2013 43 41 84 85

320260803516 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 37 46 83 86

320260803127 AJIT KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA RAMAVATI DEVI Male 15-02-2012 53 30 83 87

320260803238 SARITA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR GUPTA SABITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 46 37 83 88

320260803079 NANDANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 42 40 82 89

320260803307 DURGA KUMARI SHIVDAYAL PRAJAPATI SUNAINA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 43 39 82 90

320260801269 ANJANI KUMARI CHHANGUR RAM SANTRA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 38 44 82 91

320260803365 PUSHPA KUMARI SONU KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 15-09-2012 41 41 82 92

320260801355 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMVEER SHAH LALITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 47 35 82 93

320260802068 RAVI KUMAR LALJEE KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 45 37 82 94

320260803302 NANDANI KUMARI SHIV PRATAP SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 39 42 81 95

320260803486 MUSHKAN KUMARI UPENDRA CHUAHAN LALI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 33 48 81 96

320260802129 LUCKY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA ANJU DEVI Male 26-11-2012 33 48 81 97

320260802218 TANYA MOHAMMAD KHURSHID HUSHNARA Female 10-03-2013 50 31 81 98

320260802433 NIDHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 09-08-2013 40 41 81 99

320260802002 GAURA KUMARI KANHAIYA JI PANDEY SITA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 40 40 80 100

320260803212 JANKI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA BINU DEVI Female 22-05-2012 44 36 80 101

320260801065 ANSHU KUMARI AMBIKA YADAV DHRMAVATI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 35 45 80 102
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320260803381 MUSKAN KUMARI SRIMAN NARAYAN TIWARI CHINTA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 42 38 80 103

320260803084 ANKIT KUMAR RAVI KANT SINGH USHA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 37 43 80 104

320260802353 RIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 21-06-2013 41 39 80 105

320260803246 AMAN KUMAR SASHI KANT RAM LAXMI DEVI Male 27-01-2012 42 37 79 106

320260801286 ANKIT KUMAR DADAN SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 35 44 79 107

320260801181 MOHIT MISHRA BHARAT MISHRA RENU DEVI Male 07-10-2012 44 35 79 108

320260802061 ABHINASH KUMAR LALBABU RAM PUNAM KUMARI Male 29-08-2013 34 45 79 109

320260802351 ROSHANI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-01-2012 38 40 78 110

320260801492 REHAN ANSARI ISTIYAK ANSARI SHAIDA KHATUN Male 15-10-2012 35 43 78 111

320260802106 SAHIL HAWARI MAINUDDIN HAWARI SAHRUN BIBI Male 06-12-2012 43 35 78 112

320260802268 SAHEBA KHATUN MUSARAF ANSARI MUNNI BEGUM Female 09-07-2011 32 45 77 113

320260801517 PRATIKSHA KUMARI JAY CHANDRA SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 37 40 77 114

320260801518 ARPIT KUMAR JAY KISHOR SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 38 38 76 115

320260803139 NAVYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 19-04-2012 41 35 76 116

320260803199 RATAN RAJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NANTI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 39 37 76 117

320260801392 IMRAN HAWARI FIROJ HAWARI REHANA BIBI Male 14-02-2013 32 44 76 118

320260802107 CHANDAN KUMAR MANBODH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 34 75 119

320260802057 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALAN YADAV RUSHUM DEVI Male 20-07-2012 33 42 75 120

320260801553 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 39 36 75 121

320260801251 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 39 36 75 122

320260802301 AYUSH KUMAR NITISH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI BHARTI Male 20-06-2013 41 34 75 123

320260801155 ASHISH KUMAR BAJARANGI PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Male 10-03-2011 30 44 74 124

320260801439 GULAM GOUS HABIBULLAH ANSARI SAURUN NISHA Male 31-08-2012 40 34 74 125

320260801022 AAKRITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAM NAYAN TARA DEVI Female 12-11-2013 39 35 74 126

320260801447 RONIT KUMAR HARENDRA CHOUDHARY LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 10-08-2010 30 43 73 127

320260802117 SUNNY KUMAR MANNU KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 09-11-2011 33 40 73 128

320260801425 ASHA GUDDU KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 38 35 73 129

320260801586 SAGUN KUMARI KAMESHWAR CHAUHAN RADHIKA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 31 42 73 130

320260801033 SAJANA KUMARI AJAY SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 21-10-2012 25 48 73 131

320260801431 NAJIYA PARVEEN GULAM HUSSAIN NAJMA BEGAM Female 08-12-2010 37 35 72 132

320260803470 SHREYA DUBEY UMESH KUMAR DUBEY UMASATI DEVI Female 10-04-2011 27 45 72 133

320260803099 NANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 26 46 72 134

320260803083 AAKRITI KUMARI RAVI KANT SINGH USHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 35 37 72 135

320260803501 RAJNANDANI KUMARI VIDYA BHUSHAN PASWAN SHEELA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 34 38 72 136

320260801371 ANUP KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 07-03-2012 35 37 72 137
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320260801230 KUNDAN PANDEY BIRENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY NAYAN TARA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 33 39 72 138

320260802296 SHIVANSHU MISHRA NIRALA MISHRA CHHOTI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 41 31 72 139

320260803007 ARUN KUMAR RAM KUMAR SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 37 71 140

320260802297 JYOTI KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA URMILA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 35 36 71 141

320260801091 RAJ MAURYA ANIL SINGH SANTOSHI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 23 48 71 142

320260803132 ANKIT KUMAR PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 26-08-2013 35 36 71 143

320260801204 MADHU KUMARI BIKRAM PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 32 38 70 144

320260803420 SUSANT KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Male 02-02-2011 28 42 70 145

320260803253 SANGITA KUMARI SATENDRA SAH SHEELA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 35 35 70 146

320260803273 AASIYA PARVEEN SERAJJUDIN SHAH ZAREENA KHATOON Female 02-11-2011 41 29 70 147

320260801378 PAWAN KUMAR DINESH RAJBHAR SIMA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 34 36 70 148

320260802018 RAGANI KUMARI KNHAI RAM BAGESHWARI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 31 39 70 149

320260802349 AMRITA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 01-12-2012 38 32 70 150

320260802199 JULEKHA KHATUN MD SHAHBUDDIN ANSARI HUSNARA KHATUN Female 25-02-2013 33 37 70 151

320260801321 RAJA BABU DHANJI PRAJAPATI RINA DEVI Male 29-03-2011 39 30 69 152

320260802014 PINKI KUMARI KINU CHAUHAN REKHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 32 37 69 153

320260803131 VISHAL KUMAR GOND SANJAY GOND KIRAN DEVI Male 16-08-2010 31 37 68 154

320260801176 KHUSHBU KUMARI BECHAN GOND SABITA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 29 39 68 155

320260803497 AMAN KUMAR VAKIL GOND SARITA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 25 43 68 156

320260801293 SANJANA KUMARI DAYASHANKAR RAM USHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 32 36 68 157

320260803453 MADHU KUMARI TULASI PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 36 32 68 158

320260803379 AKASH KUMAR SRIMAN NARAYAN RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 36 32 68 159

320260801505 KHUSHUBU KUMARI JAMMU RAM BINDA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 37 30 67 160

320260801096 SONI KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 39 28 67 161

320260803362 SUMANT SINGH SONALAL SINGH KUSUM DEVI Male 13-09-2012 28 39 67 162

320260803383 PUJA KUMARI SUBASH PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 28 39 67 163

320260802055 ANSHU KUMARI LALAN RAM URMILA DEVI Female 16-03-2009 32 34 66 164

320260801456 SHUBHAM KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH USHA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 32 34 66 165

320260801297 RIYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 23 43 66 166

320260802456 RIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 20-01-2013 31 35 66 167

320260803326 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 24-04-2013 30 36 66 168

320260801451 KARTIK KUMAR GOND HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH UTRA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 25 40 65 169

320260802377 YOGINI KUMARI RADHESHYAM
CHAUDHARI MIRA DEVI Female 26-03-2011 30 34 64 170

320260802429 RAGANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 33 31 64 171
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320260802230 MOHINI KUMARI GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA RANJU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 35 29 64 172

320260802299 DIMPAL KUMARI NIRMAL RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 33 31 64 173

320260802221 ARATI KUMARI MOHAN PRAJAPATI PRATIBHA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 30 34 64 174

320260803537 ROHIT KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 30 33 63 175

320260803448 ACHAL KUMARI THAKUR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 10-03-2012 31 32 63 176

320260802127 MOHIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 33 30 63 177

320260801555 MAMTA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM GEETA DEVI Female 27-03-2010 34 28 62 178

320260802182 GUNJA KUMARI MATHURA LAL LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 41 62 179

320260803571 PRIYANSI KUMARI VISHAVAMITRA YADAV RANI YADAV Female 22-11-2011 29 33 62 180

320260802041 AMIKA KUMAR VIN LAGNDEV BIND DEVANTI  DEVI Male 09-02-2012 29 33 62 181

320260801108 SHREYA KUMARI ARVIND SHARMA KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 28 34 62 182

320260802376 NEHA KUMARI RABINDRA PANDEY GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 183

320260801105 SUMAN KUMARI ARVIND GOND GYANTI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 28 33 61 184

320260801331 JULI KUMARI DHARMENDRA BIND RINKU FEVI Female 07-02-2009 23 37 60 185

320260801426 ASHISH KUMAR GUDDU RAJAK MAMTA DEVI Male 03-01-2010 27 33 60 186

320260803298 ARUN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAM SARSWATI DEVI Male 31-08-2011 24 36 60 187

320260801537 SARDA KUMARI JIPESH RAM NAVRANGIYA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 23 37 60 188

320260801476 TANUJA SINGH HIMANSHU SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 26 34 60 189

320260803404 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 31 29 60 190

320260803118 SHABANA PRAVEEN SAFIK ANSARI MARHUM AMBIYA
BEGAM Female 01-10-2012 39 21 60 191

320260803192 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUHAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-09-2013 24 36 60 192

320260803197 ANUPRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 13-11-2011 22 37 59 193

320260803151 VINTEE KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 20 39 59 194

320260803330 PINKI KUMARI SHRI GANESH PRAJAPATI MIRA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 23 36 59 195

320260803111 KARINA KHATUN ROJAN DHOBI HASINA BEGAM Female 25-04-2012 30 29 59 196

320260802444 SOHANI KUMARI RAJESH RAM SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 28-01-2011 25 33 58 197

320260802459 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJNISH PANDEY MAMTA DEVI Female 17-02-2011 27 31 58 198

320260802313 NANDANI KUMARI OMKAR NATH
CHAUDHARY GANGAJLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 24 58 199

320260803096 SANDEEP KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD PHULJHARI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 25 33 58 200

320260802225 SONAM KUMARI MOTILAL YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 27 31 58 201

320260801266 BINDU KUMARI CHANDRAMA SHARMA VIMLA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 25 33 58 202

320260802289 MANISHA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR DAS MANJU DEVI Female 15-09-2012 25 33 58 203

320260802091 SHUBHAM PANDEY MADAN PANDEY PUNAM DEVI Male 15-12-2012 27 31 58 204

320260802134 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM KANTI DEVI Female 12-09-2010 21 36 57 205
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320260801398 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GANESH RAJAK RITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 29 28 57 206

320260801020 ANSH KUMAR RAI AJAY KUMAR RAI RIMJHIM DEVI Male 19-12-2011 26 31 57 207

320260803399 AYUSHI SINHA SUMAN KUMAR SINHA ARATI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 25 32 57 208

320260803158 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 26 31 57 209

320260801356 RIYA KUMARI DHERANJAN CHAUHAN MIRA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 30 27 57 210

320260802389 PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY KIRAN DEVI Male 24-02-2013 23 34 57 211

320260802084 NIKU KUMARI LT. MANTU CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 27 29 56 212

320260801271 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHHATHULAL KESHRI MANJU DEVI Female 04-07-2011 27 28 55 213

320260802050 PRIYA KUMARI LAL BAHADUR PASWAN DURGAVATI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 24 31 55 214

320260801077 CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MALI GITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 21 34 55 215

320260801391 KAJAL KUMARI EKAM GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 17 37 54 216

320260802214 MUSKAN KHATUN MO. NASIM RAJAK RASHIDA KHATUN Female 22-10-2012 18 36 54 217

320260801549 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA LAL RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 29 54 218

320260802407 NAGENDRA  KUMAR RAJENDRA  RAM SURAJA  DEVI Male 10-05-2012 25 28 53 219

320260803262 SHIVANI KUMARI SATYENDAR KUMAR
MALAKAR GITA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 18 35 53 220

320260803062 RAGINI KUMARI RAMLAL CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 03-10-2013 21 32 53 221

320260803296 PUJA KUMARI SHIV JI YADAV RIMPA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 22 30 52 222

320260801487 RAGINI KUMARI INDRA BHAR RITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 22 30 52 223

320260801282 SUNAINA KUMARI CHOTELAL GOND SANGITA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 24 28 52 224

320260802370 ARADHANA KUMARI PRITAM CHAUHAN SAMPAL DEVI Female 19-08-2011 16 35 51 225

320260801590 KHUSHBU KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 22 29 51 226

320260801062 RAKHI KUMARI AMARNATH PRASAD DHANWATI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 22 29 51 227

320260803114 MAHBISH PARI SABIR AHMAD SHAMIMA KHATOON Female 05-08-2013 18 33 51 228

320260801215 HEMANT KUMAR PASWAN BINOD PASWAN DIPAWALI DEVI Male 23-11-2011 23 27 50 229

320260803543 SALONI KUMARI VINOD GUPTA MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 29 50 230

320260803217 ANTIMA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 50 Absent 50 Disqualified

320260803471 NABYA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MALI SONI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 13 37 50 231

320260803533 UJALA KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR RAM AASHA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 21 28 49 232

320260801509 RAGNI KUMARI JANARDAN RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 29-09-2012 19 30 49 233

320260802343 KHUSHI KUMARI PINTU RAM USHA DEVI Female 10-01-2008 20 28 48 234

320260803310 RENU KUMARI SHIVJEE RAM NAINA DEVI Female 10-09-2008 18 30 48 235

320260803414 BALWANT MALHOTRA SUNIL MALI SITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 26 22 48 236

320260802287 CHANDANI KUMARI NARAYAN CHAUHAN RENU DEVI Female 29-11-2011 23 23 46 237

320260803068 KAJAL KUMARI RAMSEWAK PASWAN SHAIL DEVI Female 20-08-2012 19 26 45 238
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320260802410 CHANDNI KUMARI RAJENDRA PASEAN MANJU DEVI Female 07-03-2013 19 26 45 239

320260803355 NANDNI KUMARI SOBH NATH PASWAN MAYA DEVI Female 19-02-2011 14 30 44 240

320260802012 RIYA KUMARI KAUSHAL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 17 27 44 241

320260803429 SWETA KUMARI SURESH DUBEY BABY DEVI Female 14-10-2012 20 23 43 242

320260803514 SONAM KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV LILA DEVI Female 02-04-2010 11 29 40 243

320260803457 PRIYANKA KUMARI TUNTUN RAM PARWATI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 13 27 40 244

320260803360 RIYA KUMARI SONA KUMHAR LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 12 25 37 245

320260803216 AMIT KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN NIRANDA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 34 Absent 34 Disqualified

320260802120 JULI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUHAN SARITA DEVI Female 14-02-2010 18 14 32 246

320260803325 SATYAM KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR YADAV LALSA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 23 Absent 23 Disqualified

320260803313 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIVJEE UPADHYAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 4 19 23 247
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320260801188 AKASH KUMAR BHIKHARI YADAV FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 19-11-2012 63 49 112 1

320260803213 RINTU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 18-08-2009 61 36 97 2

320260802224 AYAN ANSARI MOINUK HAK AFSHANA PARAWIN Male 12-12-2012 51 46 97 3

320260802274 SAKSHI KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH JULI DEVI Female 02-12-2010 49 45 94 4

320260803284 RAJ KUMAR RAM SHANKAR RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 07-10-2013 48 41 89 5

320260801236 RANDHIR KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-01-2010 45 43 88 6

320260801087 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL RAM KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 21-03-2010 45 40 85 7

320260801308 NISHA DHAN JI RAM PARWATI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 43 40 83 8

320260803342 VINAY KUMAR YADAV SHRIPRAKASH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 20-10-2012 44 38 82 9

320260801202 TINKLE KUMARI YADAV BIHARI YADAV MANORMA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 31 41 72 10

320260803185 RAGINI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 11

320260803440 PANDEY SHWETA SWAMINATH SWAMI NATH PANDEY RUBI PANDEY Female 12-06-2012 31 37 68 12

320260802222 PARVATI KUMARI MOHAN YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-04-2011 31 33 64 13

320260803407 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 41 61 14

320260802259 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 22 38 60 15

320260802371 BANDHANA KUMARI PURUSHOTAM PANDAY PRITI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 24 34 58 16

320260801446 ANJALI KUMARI HARENDRA  YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 20 36 56 17

320260801402 LAXMI KUMARI GANGA DAYAL THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 22-07-2010 26 30 56 18

320260802363 PINKY KUMARI PRBHU NARAYAN RINA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 23 33 56 19

320260802245 REHANA KHATOON MUNNA MIYA AJMERUN KHATUN Female 10-12-2011 23 32 55 20

320260801104 MANOJ YADAV ARUN YADAV RINA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 22 29 51 21

320260803312 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIVJEE SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 22-07-2013 23 26 49 22

320260801403 MUSKAN KUMARI GANGA DAYAL THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 25-02-2009 10 31 41 23

320260801457 SINTU YADAV HARENDRA YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 25-09-2012 17 24 41 24

320260801499 NITU KUMARI JAIKRISHNA YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 6 26 32 25
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320260801047 ASHISH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR PANDIT ARTI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 77 64 141 1

320260802112 AMAN KUMAR MANJI KUMHAR AARTI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 68 66 134 2

320260802170 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ YADAV GITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 71 62 133 3

320260801592 RISHA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH SHARDA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 72 51 123 4

320260801397 LABH PATHAK GANESH PATHAK PREMSHILA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 69 53 122 5

320260801205 VISHAL KUMAR BIMLESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 05-11-2012 68 53 121 6

320260802145 KRITI KUMARI MANOJ MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 73 46 119 7

320260801109 ANANYA KUMARI ARVINDA KUMAR KESHRI SIMA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 67 51 118 8

320260802361 RAJNISH SHARMA PRASENJIT SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 67 51 118 9

320260801339 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR GYANTI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 62 55 117 10

320260801540 AMRITA KUMARI JITENDRA BAHADUR SONI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 63 53 116 11

320260801328 VISHNU KUMAR DHARAM DEV SINGH KALAWATI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 65 51 116 12

320260803271 RIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 60 56 116 13

320260801591 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI DEVI Female 27-11-2011 70 45 115 14

320260802278 DIKSHA KUMARI NAND GOPAL KESHARI KABITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 65 49 114 15

320260802099 SHIVANT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SINGH PAVITRI DEVI Male 27-01-2013 64 48 112 16

320260801222 SHARDA KUMARI BIR BAHADUR RAM RITA DEVI Female 15-12-2009 57 54 111 17

320260802403 PRINCE KUMAR RAJDHAN SINGH MAMATA DEVI Male 14-05-2011 60 51 111 18

320260803187 SURAJ KUMAR SANJEET YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 11-07-2011 64 45 109 19

320260801078 ABHAY KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAM FULSUNDARI DEVI Male 05-04-2009 56 49 105 20

320260803152 VIKKEE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 15-08-2010 55 50 105 21

320260801237 SUHANA KUMARI BISENDRA SINGH RAJNI DEVI Female 17-12-2012 66 39 105 22

320260803573 ANCHAL SINGH VISHNUDEV SINGH ARATI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 56 46 102 23

320260803260 KHUSHI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SINGH PUJA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 54 48 102 24

320260803159 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA GANGA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 52 49 101 25

320260801247 ANJALI KUMARI BUDDHIRAM  MAHTO DULESHWARI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 49 50 99 26

320260802436 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 45 98 27

320260801080 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 53 45 98 28

320260802046 PRITI KUMARI LAL BABU RAM PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 49 47 96 29

320260801016 UJJAWAL GUPTA AJAY KUMAR BAIJANTI KUMARI Male 20-04-2013 53 43 96 30

320260801367 ADITI SINGH DILIP SINGH ALKA SINGH Female 16-11-2013 44 52 96 31

320260802138 KARAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH DHANA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 56 39 95 32

320260803170 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 48 47 95 33

320260803248 ROHIT KUMAR SASHIKANT SAH RITA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 55 39 94 34

320260801524 VANDNA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH BEBY DEVI Female 15-05-2012 42 50 92 35
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320260801526 BABITA KUMARI JAY SHANKAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 50 41 91 36

320260801114 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 46 45 91 37

320260802032 NANCY KUMARI KULDEEP CHAUDHARI RUBY KUMARI Female 20-06-2013 47 44 91 38

320260803447 RINKI KUMARI TENGARI YADAV GHURLI DEVI Female 04-03-2010 48 42 90 39

320260802095 AAKASH NONIYA MAHENDRA NONIYA SAMBHA DEVI Male 04-08-2010 45 44 89 40

320260801203 ANITA KUMARI BIJENDRA YADAV VIMLA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 51 38 89 41

320260803150 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ABHA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 44 44 88 42

320260801132 HIMANSHU KUMAR ATISH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 44 44 88 43

320260801437 INDRAJIT KUMAR GYANESHWAR YADAV FULAPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 43 87 44

320260801599 RINKI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 45 87 45

320260802142 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 47 38 85 46

320260801045 RISHIRAJ AKASH KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 45 40 85 47

320260803195 ROHIT KUMAR SANTOSH GOND VINDHYACHALI DEVI Male 03-03-2011 32 51 83 48

320260802242 SRISHTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA JYOTI DEVI Female 09-09-2013 39 44 83 49

320260801044 NIDHI KUMARI AJIT SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 46 35 81 50

320260801159 DEEPANSHU KUMAR BALBIR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 19-07-2011 46 33 79 51

320260802488 SHRUTI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 49 30 79 52

320260801023 SIMRAN KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAM SANMUKHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 47 32 79 53

320260801589 ANJU KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 41 38 79 54

320260801126 RANI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 48 30 78 55

320260801071 JIVIKA KUMARI ANIL CHOUDHARY SHEELA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 36 42 78 56

320260803309 KAJAL SHIVJEE KUMAR MUNI KUMARI Female 29-07-2012 39 38 77 57

320260803249 KAJAL KUMARI SATDEV KESARI SUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 46 30 76 58

320260803547 SHIVANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MEHATA NITU DEVI Female 21-09-2012 42 34 76 59

320260802404 DIVYA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR MEHTA SARASWATI DEVI Female 04-11-2012 32 44 76 60

320260803133 ARYAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 06-10-2013 36 40 76 61

320260801588 ANJALI  KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 35 40 75 62

320260802064 SANJAY KUMAR LALBABU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 24-05-2010 38 36 74 63

320260803520 ANNU KUMARI VIJAY YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 40 34 74 64

320260803524 ANKIT KUMAR VIJENDRA PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Male 16-06-2010 38 35 73 65

320260803570 JYOTI KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 34 39 73 66

320260803258 CHINTU KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD MADHU DEVI Male 16-05-2011 34 39 73 67

320260803191 DAYAL SHARAN SINGH SANTOSH  KUMAR SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 40 73 68

320260801463 UJJAWAL KUMAR HARESH YADAV SUNARI DEVI Male 05-03-2010 40 32 72 69

320260801396 ANKUSH KUMAR GAJENDER PASWAN RAMBHA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 41 30 71 70
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320260803198 ASMITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 31 40 71 71

320260802045 KAVITA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAM SHUSHILA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 32 38 70 72

320260802258 CHINKI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 32 37 69 73

320260802283 SHIWANI KUMARI NANDJI PRASAD KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 26 43 69 74

320260803411 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 27-11-2011 39 29 68 75

320260801554 RAUSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 30 36 66 76

320260803354 PRIYA KUMARI SITA RAM SINGH DIL SUNDRI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 36 66 77

320260801547 MAHIMA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 38 26 64 78

320260803329 SHRISHTI KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN OJHA RANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 31 33 64 79

320260801239 PAYAL KUMARI BISHENDRA SAH RITU DEVI Female 17-08-2012 30 32 62 80

320260802438 DINKAL KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN DHANAMUNI DEVI Male 11-09-2012 27 34 61 81

320260802136 ADITYA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 34 55 82

320260803526 ATMANAND VIJENDRA YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 13-06-2011 19 34 53 83

320260802231 NEHA KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 34 53 84

320260802487 SURAJ KUMAR RAJU YADAV MAYA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 21 31 52 85
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320260801219 ANSHIKA MAURYA BIPIN KUMAR SINGH SHARDHA Female 08-12-2012 65 62 127 1

320260803078 MANISH KUMAR SINGH RANJIT KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 69 52 121 2

320260803202 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 11-10-2012 57 61 118 3

320260801471 SAHIBA KHATOON HASNAIN AHMAD JAREENA BEGAM Female 07-03-2011 56 56 112 4

320260801190 SHIVAM KUMAR BHIM BAHADUR SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 49 57 106 5

320260801213 NIRAJ KUMAR BINOD KUMAR PRASAD KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 22-03-2012 51 50 101 6

320260803437 ADITI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH KHUSHOO SINGH Female 06-11-2011 45 49 94 7

320260801221 AYUSHI KUMARI BIR BAHADUR GUPTA MEERA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 44 49 93 8

320260802077 KAVYA KUMARI LATE SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 49 43 92 9

320260803224 ANANYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Female 07-02-2013 46 44 90 10

320260803511 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 45 44 89 11

320260803545 DIMPAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR GUPTA BEBI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 51 38 89 12

320260803542 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD CHAUHAN PUSHPA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 52 37 89 13

320260802470 PALAK KUMARI RAJU KUMAR KESHARI BABITA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 49 39 88 14

320260801414 SONI KUMARI GHURA CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 47 40 87 15

320260802004 PALAK KUMARI KANHAIYA PRASAD
KESHARI KIRAN DEVI Female 15-03-2012 47 39 86 16

320260803256 LATASHA KUMARI SATRUDHAN PRASAD
SINGH ANJORIYA DEVI Female 23-07-2010 38 46 84 17

320260801137 NAINSHI PRIYA AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 26-01-2011 37 47 84 18

320260802056 SAPNA KUMARI LALAN SINGH RINA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 35 49 84 19

320260803386 PAYAL KUMARI SUBHAS RAI DEVANTI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 40 44 84 20

320260801101 MD SAMMI ARSHAD ANSARI NAIMUN NISHA Male 05-01-2013 42 41 83 21

320260802234 ANUSHKA KUMARI MUNIB CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 09-07-2012 37 44 81 22

320260803308 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHIVDHARI MALI USHA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 43 38 81 23

320260802493 PRINCE KUMAR THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR BANDANA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 46 34 80 24

320260801002 VIKAS CHAURSIYA AANAND CHAURASIYA URMILA DEVI Male 05-05-2010 33 45 78 25

320260801106 ANU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 12-07-2011 33 45 78 26

320260802241 RASHMI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR
CHAUDHARI RINKU DEVI Female 23-10-2012 30 48 78 27

320260802027 PAYAL KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD
KESHARI SONI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 44 33 77 28

320260801422 KHUSHI KUMARI GOURAV KUMAR GITA KUMARI Female 14-02-2013 31 46 77 29

320260803452 KRISHNA KUMAR TRILOKI SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 38 37 75 30

320260802054 GAYTRI KUMARI LALAN CHAUBEY ARTI DEVI Female 21-02-2011 29 45 74 31

320260802137 GOLDI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH ATI SUNDARI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 35 39 74 32

320260803544 PRITY KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 30 44 74 33
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320260803489 ANU KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 25-04-2012 40 34 74 34

320260801595 REKHA KUMARI KAMLESH SAH SITU DEVI Female 15-09-2012 34 37 71 35

320260802362 AKANKSHA KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR RAM ANJU DEVI Female 20-07-2013 34 37 71 36

320260803207 ABHINAY MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 37 33 70 37

320260802131 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA SONI MISHRA Female 21-06-2013 38 32 70 38

320260801536 RAJU KUMAR JIOOT CHAUDHATY MUNI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 40 29 69 39

320260801046 TAHAJIB KHATOON AKBAR ANSARI NAHIDA ANJUM Female 08-03-2012 27 39 66 40

320260801563 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 22-03-2011 23 42 65 41

320260801289 RADHAESHYAM KUMAR DAROGA RAM SHYAMPYARI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 32 33 65 42

320260801068 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANANT CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 31 34 65 43

320260803462 RIYA KUMARI UMASHANKAR CHAUHAN URMILA DEVI Female 26-11-2013 22 43 65 44

320260802162 RITESH RAJ MANOJ SINGH SHARDA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 36 28 64 45

320260801094 DHIRAJ KUMAR ANJANI KUMHAR SHILA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 25 38 63 46

320260803536 PRAGATI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 26 37 63 47

320260801478 WARSHA KUMARI HRIDAY NARAYAN
MAURYA RAJ KUMARI Female 21-03-2013 30 33 63 48

320260803450 PRIYA KUMARI TINKU SINGH DROPATI DEVI Female 05-08-2014 25 38 63 49

320260802266 MD. ARAMAN ANSARI MURTUJA ANSARI YASMIN BEGAM Male 04-06-2012 33 28 61 50

320260802015 SALONI KUMARI KISHANDEV KHARWAR SARITA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 25 35 60 51

320260803552 NITU KUMARI VINOD RAI LILAWATI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 33 27 60 52

320260802383 NANDINI KUMARI RADHESHYAM SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 18-06-2013 28 31 59 53

320260801250 PARWATI KUMARI CHALTI LAL BIN SAVITA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 30 28 58 54

320260802267 TAMANNA KHATUN MURTUJA ANSARI YASMIN BEGAM Female 04-06-2012 26 31 57 55

320260801088 AVISHEK KUMAR ANIL RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 24 33 57 56

320260802390 RIYA KUMARI RAHUL SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-12-2012 23 34 57 57

320260803515 LAKSHMINA KUMARI VIJAY NARAYAN CHAUHAN MIRA DEVI Female 20-07-2010 15 39 54 58

320260803461 PRITI KUMARI UMA SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY CHAMPA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 22 32 54 59

320260802418 REKHA KUMARI RAJESH CHUHAN SANDHYA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 19 35 54 60

320260801233 KAJAL KUMARI BIRENDRA PAL RINA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 29 25 54 61

320260803586 MAUSHAM KUMARI YOGENDRA MALI VIMLA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 25 29 54 62

320260803331 VISHAL KUMAR SHRI KANT RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 25-05-2012 20 34 54 63

320260803389 ANMOL KUMAR SUBHASH PANDEY GUDHIYA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 23 31 54 64

320260801070 ANSHU KUMARI ANGAD CHAUDHARY DHANVARTI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 25 28 53 65

320260802179 STYAM  KUMAR MARKANDE SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 22 31 53 66

320260803339 TAMANA KUMARI SHRIKANT RAY ANJU DEVI Female 14-05-2010 22 29 51 67
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320260803254 KAJAL KUMARI SATENDRA THAKUR RAMBHA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 27 22 49 68

320260803172 GUDIYA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH DURGA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 22 22 44 69

320260803443 MUSARAT KHATUN TALIM ALI MEHRUL NISHA Female 12-10-2012 15 29 44 70

320260802379 PRITAM KUMARI RADHESHYAM RAM GITA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 19 21 40 71

320260802119 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 23-05-2010 12 16 28 72
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320260801567 SATYA PRAKASH JITENDRA THAKUR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 24-01-2013 77 64 141 1

320260801388 VIVEK KUMAR DIPU KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 77 60 137 2

320260801167 ASHWINI ANMOL BALWANT KUMAR MISHRA SHUDHA MISHRA Male 18-12-2013 64 61 125 3

320260801566 HIMANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Male 12-04-2011 74 49 123 4

320260801192 RAVI KUMAR BHIM SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 63 59 122 5

320260802321 RAGINI KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD NIRMA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 68 53 121 6

320260803171 ARJUN SINGH SANJAY SINGH HIRAVATI DEVI Male 16-03-2013 73 48 121 7

320260802251 PRITI KUMARI MUNNA SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 07-12-2013 62 58 120 8

320260801418 VIVEK KUMAR GOPI CHAND ANJU DEVI Male 02-06-2012 57 62 119 9

320260803390 CHANDANI KUMARI SUDARSHAN RAM SAROJ DEVI Female 12-02-2012 55 61 116 10

320260803327 KRISHNA KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR RAJAK SIMA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 62 54 116 11

320260801444 PRITAM KUMAR HARE RAM SINGH RITA DEVI Male 28-04-2013 58 52 110 12

320260801600 ROSHAN KUMAR KAMLESH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 28-04-2011 58 51 109 13

320260803072 AANCHAL KUMARI RANA PRATAP SINGH PUNAM SINGH Female 07-10-2013 63 46 109 14

320260802422 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 58 48 106 15

320260803532 ISIKA KUMARI VIKKI THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 66 39 105 16

320260803086 GOLDI KUMARI RAVI RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-04-2012 59 45 104 17

320260803261 TWINKAL KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 52 52 104 18

320260802195 RAVINA PRAVIN MD NESAR AHMED SHAMINA PRAVIN Female 01-01-2013 53 50 103 19

320260803270 ANJALI KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH MINA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 59 42 101 20

320260803245 VINDHYAVASINI KUMARI SARWJIT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 55 46 101 21

320260802347 SHWETA KUMARI PRADIP GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 53 48 101 22

320260802290 ANKUSH KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH USHA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 57 44 101 23

320260801193 ARATI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 21-06-2013 51 49 100 24

320260801459 NANDANI KUMARI HARERAM PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 29-10-2011 48 50 98 25

320260803077 LAXMAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 09-11-2012 52 46 98 26

320260801337 AKASH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 07-12-2012 52 46 98 27

320260801058 RIYA KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 46 49 95 28

320260803391 SURAJ KUMAR RAJAK SUDARSHAN RAM SAROJ DEVI Male 12-02-2012 43 52 95 29

320260802094 MANISH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 25-03-2010 44 50 94 30

320260801057 AMAN KUMAR AMAR KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 47 47 94 31

320260801018 KASHISH KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MAHTO MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 59 93 32

320260802432 MADHVENDRA RAY RAJESH KUMAR RAY POONAM DEVI Male 26-02-2012 45 48 93 33

320260801519 MOTI KUMARI JAY KUMAR RAM RANI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 44 49 93 34

320260801228 PARIDHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 10-01-2013 43 50 93 35
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320260802294 SATWEEK SRIVASTAV NIRAJ KUMAR PUJA SRIVASTAV Male 28-10-2010 44 48 92 36

320260801502 PRINCE KUMAR JAIRAM PRASAD MUNI DEVI Male 01-06-2013 44 48 92 37

320260801113 GUNJAN KUMAR GOND ASHOK GOND SITA DEVI Male 08-07-2013 49 42 91 38

320260801004 SUBI PRAWEEN ABDUL RASHID RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 52 38 90 39

320260801168 CHANDANI KUMARI BARABABU PRASAD KUMARI GUNJA Female 11-08-2012 41 49 90 40

320260801147 ROSHANI KUMARI BABAN YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 43 46 89 41

320260801413 SHYAM SHUNDAR GHANSHYAM PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 52 37 89 42

320260803052 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMJANM RAM URMILA DEVI Male 03-06-2013 44 45 89 43

320260801597 KRISHNA KUMAR KAMLESH YADAV VINDA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 38 50 88 44

320260801154 SHALINI KUMARI BAIJNATH PRASAD GUPTA SAVITRI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 47 41 88 45

320260801194 CHANDRAPAL KUMAR BHRIGU NATH RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 13-12-2012 48 39 87 46

320260803272 MAHIMA KUMARI SAURABH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 42 86 47

320260802191 MOHAMMAD DILJAN FIRDOSH MD JANNAT HUSAIN TABASSUM JAHAN Male 13-07-2011 39 47 86 48

320260801138 ADITYA RAJ AVINASH SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 39 47 86 49

320260803137 MANSI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 13-08-2012 44 42 86 50

320260801035 MOHAN KUMAR AJAY SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 42 44 86 51

320260803001 VISHAL KUMAR RAM BABU RAM SITA KUMARI Male 10-04-2012 46 39 85 52

320260803124 KHUSHI KUMARI SAMBHU SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 48 37 85 53

320260801162 KRISHNA KUMAR BALESHWAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 40 45 85 54

320260803293 ANKIT KUMAR SHAYAM NARAYAN RAM URMILA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 42 43 85 55

320260802401 SUKANT KUMAR RAJARAM DHOBI RADHIKA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 38 46 84 56

320260802500 BITTU KUMAR RAM AWATAR RAWANI SONI DEVI Male 17-09-2012 35 49 84 57

320260803188 ARTI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR GOND POOJA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 41 43 84 58

320260803229 VIKKI KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR SONA DEVI Male 20-08-2010 40 43 83 59

320260803528 RAJMALA KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR RAWANI BASANTI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 39 44 83 60

320260803097 GOLU KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD GOND LALSA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 44 39 83 61

320260802499 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH UPADHYAAY GUDIYA UPADHYAY Male 29-09-2012 38 45 83 62

320260801596 SHIVAM TIWARI KAMLESH TIVARI BINDU DEVI Male 21-11-2012 42 41 83 63

320260803117 KHUSHBU KUMARI SACHITANAND SINGH MANJUSA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 40 43 83 64

320260803048 ANU KUMARI RAMESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 42 40 82 65

320260803090 MANTU KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 20-08-2010 38 43 81 66

320260803274 ABHAY PATEL SHAILENDRA CHAUDHRY NISHA KUMARI Male 27-03-2012 29 52 81 67

320260802072 GAURI KUMARI LAT RAKHWAL RAJK BASANTI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 38 43 81 68

320260801305 NISHA KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 34 47 81 69

320260803324 NISHA KUMARI SHIVMUNI YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 32 48 80 70
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320260803465 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY UMESH CHOUDHARY SUSHEELA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 38 42 80 71

320260802071 MANI KUMARI LALMUNI SINGH RAMAVATI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 37 43 80 72

320260803186 SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Male 04-04-2010 34 45 79 73

320260802369 PRITI KUMARI PREMLAL YADAV PHULAPATO DEVI Female 02-12-2011 36 43 79 74

320260803499 NANDITA KUMARI VASHUKINATH PANDEY AARTI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 37 42 79 75

320260802460 GAYATRI KUMARI RAJU AJAD SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 34 45 79 76

320260801485 SAMEER KHAN IMRAN KHAN MADINA KHATUN Male 15-07-2012 44 35 79 77

320260803222 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 28-08-2013 33 46 79 78

320260801333 SIMRAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHOUDHARY SUMAN DEVI Female 21-03-2012 42 36 78 79

320260801083 MOTI KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 35 43 78 80

320260803231 NITESH YADAV SANTOSH YADAV SUBHAVATI DEVI Male 20-04-2013 43 35 78 81

320260803066 PRIYA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH
CHAUDHARI ASHA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 35 42 77 82

320260801166 SHUBHAM KUMAR BALMIKI RAM TUSHA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 39 38 77 83

320260802272 RANJU KUMARI NAGENDRA NATH PANDEY SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 43 33 76 84

320260802126 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 26-02-2013 33 43 76 85

320260803510 MUNIB KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR NONIYA SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 06-03-2010 35 39 74 86

320260803398 PAWAN KUMAR SUKHARI YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 16-05-2012 35 39 74 87

320260803359 RIYA KUMARI SOMNATH SHUKLA PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 33 41 74 88

320260803583 RAMJI KUMAR YOGENDAR KUMAR
THAKUR SUNITA KUMARI Male 09-07-2010 33 40 73 89

320260801301 KANHA JI CHOUBEY DEV KUMAR CHAUBE GUDIYA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 37 36 73 90

320260803424 PRIYANKA KUMARI PANDEY SURENDRA NATH PANDEY SANJU DEVI Female 08-04-2012 36 37 73 91

320260801015 SHIVAM KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 35 37 72 92

320260803092 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH BHAGIRATHI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 36 36 72 93

320260801330 JYOTISH KUMAR DHARMANENDRA HAJAM ARATI DEVI Male 26-02-2011 33 38 71 94

320260801038 SUNIDHI KUMARI AJAY SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 01-02-2013 35 36 71 95

320260802446 ASHIS KUMAR RAJESH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 10-08-2011 38 32 70 96

320260802233 SANNI KUMARI MUNA SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 30 40 70 97

320260801380 NIDHI KUMARI DINESH RAY MAYA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 40 30 70 98

320260801366 PUNAM KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH AASHA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 33 37 70 99

320260803203 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRITY KUMARI Female 20-04-2012 32 37 69 100

320260801157 PRATIBHA KUMARI BAJRANGI RAY SHIVMANGALI DEVI Female 14-10-2012 34 35 69 101

320260801175 CHINTA KUMARI BASUDEV YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 31 37 68 102

320260802080 RATAN RAJAK LAXAMAN RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 36 32 68 103
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320260803484 RITESH KUMAR UMESH YADAV GITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 34 33 67 104

320260802192 MD ARMAN ALAM MD MAKSUD ALAM SALMA KHATOON Male 31-05-2012 30 37 67 105

320260802282 JULI KUMARI NANDJEE SINGH TUNTUNI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 37 29 66 106

320260803021 MADHU KUMARI RAMASHISH PRASAD LAKSHMI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 34 32 66 107

320260803549 RITU RAJ VINOD KUMAR RAI REEMA DEVI Male 03-12-2010 35 30 65 108

320260802449 DIPIKA KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 28 37 65 109

320260803183 NIKKI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV CHHATHIYANTA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 29 35 64 110

320260801408 KHUSHI YADAV GANGASAGAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 04-01-2011 25 38 63 111

320260801121 ARPITA KUMARI ASHOK PANDEY KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-02-2012 34 29 63 112

320260802424 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 04-04-2013 23 40 63 113

320260801240 ANISH KUMAR BRAHMESHWAR THAKUR RINKY DEVI Male 05-06-2010 35 27 62 114

320260801530 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYPRKASH JAYSWAL NITU DEVI Female 15-10-2011 26 36 62 115

320260801152 NANDNI KUMARI BABULI RAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 17-12-2011 31 31 62 116

320260803561 SONI KUMARI VINOD YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 30 32 62 117

320260803517 PANKAJ SINGH VIJAY SINGH MANTI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 31 31 62 118

320260801287 ANUP KUMARI DAHARI KUMHAR MUNNI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 28 34 62 119

320260802105 NARGIS KHATUN MAHTAB ALAM ASMA BEGUM Female 14-12-2012 32 30 62 120

320260801461 SALONI KUMARI HARERAM SINGH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 26 34 60 121

320260801514 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JAU KUMAR SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 19-09-2012 25 35 60 122

320260801520 NIYASU KUMARI JAY MANGAL GOSWAMI NITU DEVI Female 31-08-2010 22 37 59 123

320260803011 REEMA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 23 36 59 124

320260802171 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RANJU YADAV Male 31-10-2012 27 32 59 125

320260803321 PALVI KUMARI SHIVJI TIWARI RINKI DEVI Female 05-05-2013 24 35 59 126

320260802435 TANU PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 13-02-2014 25 34 59 127

320260802063 CHHAYA KUMARI LALBABU YADAV TIJIYA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 25 32 57 128

320260803160 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY RAJAK SHANTI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 25 32 57 129

320260803441 PREETI KUMARI SWAMINATH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 16-03-2012 23 34 57 130

320260803032 PUNITA KUMARI RAMESH DHOBI MUNI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 26 30 56 131

320260803218 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 24-12-2011 23 33 56 132

320260803438 SHIVAM KUMAR KESARI SUSHIL PRASAD KESHRI KANTI DEVI KESHRI Male 01-01-2013 30 26 56 133

320260803568 POOJA KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH KUNTI DEVI Female 09-08-2011 22 33 55 134

320260803225 NISHU KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH USHA DEVI Female 07-08-2009 26 27 53 135

320260802378 ROUSHAN KUMAR RADHESHYAM PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 16 37 53 136

320260802365 SONI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 30 23 53 137

320260803352 ADITYA KUMAR SINOD RAJAK KUSHUM DEVI Male 18-11-2012 14 39 53 138
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320260803206 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SASHI JYOTI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 20 31 51 139

320260802486 NIDHI KUMARI RAJU YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 26 25 51 140

320260801320 KHUSHI KUMARI DHANJI PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 17 32 49 141

320260803378 AMRITA KUMARI SRIKANT KUMHAR SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 15-08-2010 16 32 48 142

320260802048 DURGA KUMARI LAL BABU SINGH SAHJADO DEVI Female 16-10-2012 20 28 48 143

320260801112 SVETA KUMARI ASHOK BHARTI SANDHYA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 14 33 47 144

320260803166 RINKI KUMARI SANJAY RAY PHULWASHI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 14 28 42 145

320260801267 SANDHYA KUMARI CHANDRAMA YADAV USHA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 16 21 37 146
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320260803177 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH
KUSHWAHA SANGITA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 79 62 141 1

320260801362 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV DIGREE YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-10-2011 73 65 138 2

320260803184 PANKAJ KUMAR SANJAY YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 22-03-2012 75 61 136 3

320260803556 LALI KUMARI VINOD SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 71 59 130 4

320260802315 PRINCE KUMAR OMPRAKASH RENU DEVI Male 04-05-2011 75 52 127 5

320260801179 MUKESH KUMAR BHARAT CHAUDHARY LALMUNI DEVI Male 10-02-2013 71 55 126 6

320260802052 KHUSHI KUMARI LAL BIHARI YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 70 51 121 7

320260802078 ABHISHEK KUMAR LATE VIDYAPATI SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 15-05-2012 65 56 121 8

320260803112 RUPALI KUMARI RUOLAL KUMAR RAM SARITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 67 52 119 9

320260803002 MANOJ KUMAR RAM BACHHAN
KUSHWAHA SURABHI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 71 48 119 10

320260803572 KHUSHI KUMARI VISHNU DUSHAD LALI DEVI Female 21-07-2011 71 46 117 11

320260803013 KUSHUM KUMARI RAMAKANT CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 19-11-2010 63 52 115 12

320260803104 RADHA KUMARI RISHI KANT YADAV MIRI DEVI Female 20-07-2010 54 60 114 13

320260802475 BINDU KUMARI RAJU PRASAD KESHARI GUDIYA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 61 53 114 14

320260802323 SAURABH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 58 56 114 15

320260801212 SINDHU KUMARI BINOD KUMAR PAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 27-12-2011 51 62 113 16

320260801347 SATISHKUMAR DHARMENDRA
RAM DHARMENDRA RAM KAMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 54 113 17

320260801327 NANDANI KUMARI DHANRAJ PRASAD BASNTI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 57 53 110 18

320260801252 PRIYANSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 65 44 109 19

320260802498 SAURABH SINGH RAKESH SINGH RAMITA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 62 44 106 20

320260802325 PALAK KUMARI PANKAJ CHAUDHARY SANDHYA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 49 57 106 21

320260801092 ANISH KUMAR ANIL YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 50 105 22

320260802239 ROSHAN KUMAR MUNNA CHOUDHARY SHEELA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 45 59 104 23

320260803311 AMAN KUMAR SHIVJEE SINGH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 56 48 104 24

320260803049 TWINKAL KUMARI RAMESHWAR PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 53 51 104 25

320260803215 LAKSHMINA KUMARI SANTOSH KUSHWAHA SHANTI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 52 51 103 26

320260801570 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV PRATIBHA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 56 46 102 27

320260801361 PUJA KUMARI DHURVAL RAM ATWARIYA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 55 46 101 28

320260802158 ANKESH KUMAR MANOJ SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 36 101 29

320260801314 RISHANT KUMAR DHANIK LAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 52 48 100 30

320260803281 SHIFA KHATUN SHAMIM ANSARI NAJRUN BIBI Female 12-04-2012 51 48 99 31

320260803575 RITA KUMARI VISHUNDEV YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 08-07-2013 54 45 99 32

320260801036 PUJA KUMARI AJAY SINGH ANJU DERVI Female 01-01-2012 55 43 98 33
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320260801284 ANJALI KUMARI DABALU SINGH ANSHU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 48 50 98 34

320260802339 ARYAN KESHARI PINTU KESHRI ANJALI DEVI Male 08-07-2011 52 45 97 35

320260803134 BEAUTY KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 49 48 97 36

320260802062 ARTI KUMARI LALBABU RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 49 97 37

320260802115 KHUSHI KUMARI MANJIT KUMAR GOND LALCHANA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 56 41 97 38

320260802086 LAXMINA KUMARI LUKUDI GOND ASHA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 53 43 96 39

320260801014 ANUP KUMAR MOURYA AJAY KUMAR PUJA MAURYA Male 06-03-2012 50 46 96 40

320260802074 RAVI KUMAR LATE MANIKCHAND
CHOUDHARY ATWARO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 41 94 41

320260801522 KAJAL KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 47 47 94 42

320260801513 PRITI KUMARI JANARDHAN KUSHWAHA CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 51 42 93 43

320260801429 BIKKI PRASAD GULABCHANDRA PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 49 43 92 44

320260801257 SANDHYA KUMARI CHANDAN RAM NANGU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 39 92 45

320260801500 GOURI JAIPRAKASH CHAUDHARY DEVANTI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 49 43 92 46

320260803020 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMASHISH CHAUDHARY PUNITA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 49 43 92 47

320260801464 VISHUN KUMAR HARI KUWAR RAM MANAKO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 43 91 48

320260803057 KARAN KUMAR RAMJIVAN YADAV SHARDA DEVI Male 31-12-2010 41 49 90 49

320260803280 SUBHAM KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARMA SONITA DEVI Male 25-06-2011 45 44 89 50

320260803522 ANAND KUMAR VIJAYMAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 45 44 89 51

320260802412 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 46 43 89 52

320260801541 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARI KIRAN DEVI Female 30-04-2013 47 42 89 53

320260803400 ADITYA PRAKASH SUMAN SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 39 50 89 54

320260801149 JULY KUMARI BABLU KUMAR CHODHARI DEVANTI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 38 50 88 55

320260801025 ARANAV SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH NEETU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 34 54 88 56

320260801123 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD KESHRI KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-11-2010 44 43 87 57

320260803538 VARTIKA SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 53 34 87 58

320260801369 DEEPAK KUMAR DINANATH RAM POONAM DEVI Male 12-10-2012 43 43 86 59

320260803067 KAVITA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAM RESHMA DEVI Female 22-06-2010 40 45 85 60

320260803507 HARSHIT RAJ VIJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 09-10-2011 37 48 85 61

320260801021 DEVRAJ KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAJAK ANITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 44 41 85 62

320260802204 KHUSHI KHATUN MERAJUDIN ANSARI SHAKILA KHATUN Female 09-10-2012 49 36 85 63

320260803466 SUJIT KUMAR UMESH CHOUDHARY JIRA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 45 40 85 64

320260803058 NIKESH RAJ RAMKESHWAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 37 47 84 65

320260801255 ARVIND KUMAR CHANDAN RAM RIK MUNI DEVI Male 25-08-2012 47 37 84 66

320260803467 AALOK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR DHAN KUMARI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 46 38 84 67
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320260801529 SONAKSHI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 07-08-2011 45 37 82 68

320260801076 RAMKUMAR KUMHAR ANIL KUMAR KUMHAR JANKI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 50 32 82 69

320260803087 AYUSH PANDEY RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 40 81 70

320260801472 SAHABAJ ANSARI HASRUDIN ANSARI ASMBIYA BEGAM Male 10-10-2012 39 42 81 71

320260803584 PRABHAKAR GUPTA YOGENDRA GUPTA KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 11-12-2009 38 42 80 72

320260802040 SANU KUMAR RAM LADDU RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 44 80 73

320260801316 GAURI KUMARI DHANJEE PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 07-11-2011 37 42 79 74

320260802373 PRIYA KUMARI PYARELAL SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 33 46 79 75

320260802087 MUSKAN PARVEEN M.D.MERAJ AALAM NURJAHAN BEGAM Female 19-03-2012 34 44 78 76

320260801161 BRIJESH PASWAN BALESHWAR PASWAN LEELAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 36 78 77

320260801256 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDAN RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 40 37 77 78

320260803040 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH RAM SONI DEVI Male 25-06-2013 45 32 77 79

320260802081 SHANKAR DAYAL LAXMAN CHAUHAN LAXMINA DEVI Male 08-09-2013 40 37 77 80

320260801156 AJAY KUMAR BAJARANGI YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 07-05-2011 31 45 76 81

320260801435 PHUL KUMARI GUTHAN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-12-2011 41 35 76 82

320260802226 DIVYANSH SINGH MRITYUNJAY SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 32 44 76 83

320260803363 ANAMIKA KUMARI SONELAL KESHRI SUDHA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 36 40 76 84

320260802151 SAVANT KUMAR MANOJ RAM DHARMAWATI DEVI Male 23-07-2011 34 41 75 85

320260801506 MOHANI KUMARI JAMUNA CHAUHAN TETARI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 36 39 75 86

320260803030 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMDHANI SINGH MISS MANJU DEVI Female 20-10-2013 27 48 75 87

320260801558 MADHU KUMARI JITENDRA SAH NILAM DEVI Female 07-10-2011 40 34 74 88

320260803209 MINAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 36 38 74 89

320260801482 DIVYA KUMARI HRIDYANAND SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 32 41 73 90

320260802322 HIMANSHU KUMAR OMPRAKASH SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 15-06-2011 29 44 73 91

320260803475 BITTU KUMAR UMESH KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 48 73 92

320260803119 ARSAD ANSARI SAGARI ANSARI NOORJHAN BEGAM Male 17-03-2012 32 41 73 93

320260803299 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR YADAV MAMITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 35 38 73 94

320260801245 SONIPRIYA KUMARI BRIJLAL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 31 41 72 95

320260801075 PARI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SAVITRI DEVI Female 20-05-2011 36 36 72 96

320260801436 NANDANI KUMARI GYANESHWAR SINGH SUMIRA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 33 39 72 97

320260803175 RAJA KUMAR SANJAY SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 38 34 72 98

320260801201 MANITA KUMARI BIHARI RAM PARMJYOTI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 40 32 72 99

320260803513 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 29 42 71 100

320260802220 NAVYA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR KESHARI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 13-12-2011 39 32 71 101

320260802314 VIVEK KUMAR OMKARESHWAR MAHTO MUNIYA DEVI Male 28-01-2012 34 37 71 102
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320260803056 ABHISEKH KUMAR RAMJI PAL SIMA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 34 37 71 103

320260801512 SHIVPRATAP KUMAR JANARDHAN CHAUHAN USHA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 35 35 70 104

320260801145 PRIYANKA KUMARI BABAN YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 32 38 70 105

320260801480 SUDHANSHU KUMARI HRIDYA KUMAR LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 34 36 70 106

320260801263 SANGITA KUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN
CHOUDHARY DURGAVATI DEVI Female 16-09-2010 36 33 69 107

320260801315 PUJA KUMARI DHANJEE CHAUDHARI URMILA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 41 28 69 108

320260801521 PRIYANKA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH PAL RITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 33 36 69 109

320260803405 ANANYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KESHARI SANJU DEVI Female 21-11-2011 32 37 69 110

320260802260 SANDHYA KUMARI MUNNA YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 111

320260803320 MUSKAN KUMARI SHIVJI SINGH PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 29 40 69 112

320260802483 POOJA KUMARI RAJU SINGH LAXMINA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 33 36 69 113

320260801445 PUNIT HAREKRISHNA URMILA DEVI Male 04-12-2009 29 39 68 114

320260801135 SHREYA KUMARI AVINASH CHANDRA SADHNA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 26 42 68 115

320260803370 LAXMINA KUMARI SONU PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 29 39 68 116

320260801067 ASMI KUMARI AMITESH KUMAR SINGH LALSA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 32 36 68 117

320260801470 ARSH ZEENAT HASIBU ANSARI HASIM ANSARI KHUSBU BEGAM Female 27-07-2013 32 36 68 118

320260801481 UTAM KUMAR HRIDYA KUMAR DAYA DEVI Male 23-07-2011 26 41 67 119

320260803431 PARAMJIT KUMAR SURESH YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 09-02-2012 30 37 67 120

320260803168 SUNDRAM KUMAR SANJAY SAH RINKU DEVI Male 21-04-2012 24 43 67 121

320260803116 DAYA NAND SINGH SACHCHIDA NAND SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 29 38 67 122

320260802416 ANUP YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 123

320260802028 NANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD KESHRI REENA KESHARI Female 28-04-2011 32 34 66 124

320260802066 MANISH KUMAR LALBAHADUR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 33 33 66 125

320260801066 SHRUTI KUMARI AMITABH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 28 38 66 126

320260802008 ARYAN KUMAR KARTIK PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 30 36 66 127

320260801528 PIYUSH KUMAR JAYPRAKASH KESHARI RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 28 65 128

320260802359 SURUCHI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 28 37 65 129

320260802491 ADITY KUMAR RAM RAKESH KUMAR RAM MANSHA KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 130

320260801415 MANISHA KUMARI GHURAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 27 38 65 131

320260802309 PINKI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH JEERA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 33 32 65 132

320260803433 ANU KUMARI SURYA BHUSHAN PRASAD SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 28 37 65 133

320260801543 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY KAMLAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 29 64 134

320260801484 APHASANA KHATUN ILIYASH ANSARI ESHA BEGAM Female 02-07-2011 27 37 64 135

320260802079 DIPAK KUMAR LATTU NONIYA SONAMATI DEVI Male 06-01-2012 30 34 64 136
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320260802396 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 27 37 64 137

320260803481 SNEHA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA GAYATRI DEVI Female 23-07-2011 23 40 63 138

320260801370 SRISHTI KUMARI DINDYAL GOND SUMAN DEVI Female 18-09-2011 33 30 63 139

320260802049 SHOBHA KUMARI LAL BACHAN YADAV LALTI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 31 32 63 140

320260801420 PRADIP GOND GORAKH GOND REKHA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 33 30 63 141

320260802298 NISHU KUMAR NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH KANTI DEVI Male 17-01-2013 21 42 63 142

320260801115 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR NAYANTARA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 27 36 63 143

320260801182 SANKSHI KUMARI BHARAT PRASAD GUPTA NIBHA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 30 32 62 144

320260801312 MALATI KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM FHULKUMARI DEVI Female 04-01-2011 31 30 61 145

320260802326 ANSH RAJ PANKAJ SINGH SINKI DEVI Male 25-04-2012 28 33 61 146

320260803317 NAVRATN OJHA SHIVJI OJHA BINDU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 24 37 61 147

320260801027 PAMMI KUMARI AJAY KUMHAR SHANTI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 25 36 61 148

320260802457 SHIVAM UPADHYAY RAJNARAYAN UPASHYAY VIJAYLAXMI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 30 31 61 149

320260803014 GOBIND KUMAR RAMAKANT SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 25-12-2010 27 33 60 150

320260801479 ANKIT KUMAR HRIDAYANAND YADAV INDRAVATI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 30 30 60 151

320260802152 ANANDI KUMARI MANOJ SAH RAJANI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 29 31 60 152

320260801242 SHIVAM KUMAR BRAMESHWAR KUMHAR PHULAWANTI DEVI Male 21-05-2012 24 36 60 153

320260803436 MANJIT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 31 29 60 154

320260801006 ANTARA KUMARI ABHAY SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 22 38 60 155

320260801007 MANJU KUMARI ABHIMANYU PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 30 30 60 156

320260802269 GALLU KUMAR MUTAN GOND VIDHAWATI DEVI Male 28-02-2010 21 37 58 157

320260803322 ROSHANI KUMARI SHIVLAL SINGH VIDYAWATI DEVI Female 19-02-2013 25 33 58 158

320260801572 KUSUM KUMARI JOKHAN RAM FULMATIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 31 57 159

320260803174 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH USHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 21 36 57 160

320260803113 KRISHNA KUMAR SAANJAY KUMAR RAM BINDU DEVI Male 29-01-2013 31 26 57 161

320260802335 ADITYA KUMAR PAWAN SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 24 32 56 162

320260802180 SHOBHA KUMARI MARKAT SINGH CHHATARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 29 55 163

320260801544 NIDHI KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY KAMLAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 24 54 164

320260803008 NIRASHA KUMARI RAM PARVESH YADAV FULL KUMARI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 23 31 54 165

320260802139 PALAK KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SONAL DEVI Female 11-10-2012 27 27 54 166

320260803051 SARFARAJ RAMJAN MIYA NAZMA KHATUN Male 01-10-2011 25 28 53 167

320260801358 JULI KUMARI DHURENDRA PASWAN KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 168

320260803315 MITHLESH KUMAR SHIVJI GOND ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 31 52 169

320260801134 MAMTA KUMARI AVADHESH RAM SANJU DEVI Female 13-01-2012 23 29 52 170

320260802380 SUDU KUMAR RADHESHYAM RAM DHANWANTI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 28 24 52 171
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320260801344 LAKSHMI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN BHAGYAMUNI DEVI Female 19-11-2012 28 24 52 172

320260802001 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY KANHAIYA CHOUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 34 51 173

320260803591 MANJIT KUMAR GUPTA YOGESH SAH MEERA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 27 24 51 174

320260803163 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR SANJAY RAM KALAWATI DEVI Male 23-09-2009 21 29 50 175

320260801442 ROHIT KUMAR HARDEV YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 31-12-2010 16 34 50 176

320260802042 KALAWATI KUMARI LAKHAN SHARMA RADHIKA DEV Female 19-03-2011 22 27 49 177

320260803027 ABHAY KUMAR RAMCHELA CHAUHAN GEETA DEVI Male 12-12-2010 20 27 47 178

320260803371 BISHNU KUMAR SAH SONU SAH RAMAVATI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 24 23 47 179

320260801419 NEHA KUMARI GORAKH GOND REKHA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 21 26 47 180

320260803305 CHHOTI KUMARI SHIVAJI GUPTA KUSUM DEVI Female 01-10-2012 11 36 47 181

320260801527 ROSHANI KUMARI JAY VISHUN SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 08-01-2014 25 22 47 182

320260801473 SANA PARWEEN HASRUDIN ANSARI AMBIYA KHATUN Female 24-05-2013 14 30 44 183

320260803388 GANESH KESHRI SUBHASH KESHRI MEENA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 37 Absent 37 Disqualified

320260803410 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH DHARMSHEELA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 10 26 36 184

320260801283 RANI KUMARI CHOTELAL SINGH MANSA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 Absent 29 29 Disqualified
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320260803141 RISHBH KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Male 26-10-2012 67 71 138 1

320260803135 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR JIGYASA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 63 47 110 2

320260802053 ANSHU KUMARI LAL JEE SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 07-03-2010 55 50 105 3

320260801571 ANKIT KUMAR JITU KUMAR SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 53 52 105 4

320260803349 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAMBABU SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 17-07-2011 59 44 103 5

320260802447 HIMANI DWIVEDI RAJIV KUMAR DWIVEDI BABITA DWIVEDI Female 21-10-2011 47 54 101 6

320260803460 AROHI KUMARI UJWAL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 59 40 99 7

320260803034 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA DEVANTI DEVI Male 16-01-2013 47 50 97 8

320260803473 UMANG KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 07-02-2013 45 51 96 9

320260801318 SATYAM KUMAR DHANJEE SINGH PARVATI DEVI Male 06-11-2013 44 50 94 10

320260802130 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 45 48 93 11

320260802185 AARJU PARWEEN MD AMZAD HUSSAIN NURJHA KHATUN Female 22-02-2012 52 39 91 12

320260802448 ASHWANI KUMAR DUBEY RAJIV RANJAN DWIVEDI USHA Male 06-05-2013 48 43 91 13

320260802060 RATNA PRIYA LALBABU PRASAD SHUBHAM KUMARI Female 28-08-2012 45 44 89 14

320260801373 ADARSH RANJAN KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 25-02-2014 45 43 88 15

320260801322 ANKIT KUMAR DHANJI RAJAK SHARDA DEVI Male 16-09-2010 40 45 85 16

320260801306 RAUSHAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 19-08-2011 45 40 85 17

320260801292 ROSAN KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 41 44 85 18

320260803458 DIVYA KUMARI U MESH KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 33 51 84 19

320260802467 MOHIT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 26-05-2012 43 40 83 20

320260803585 AMRITA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 14-06-2012 39 42 81 21

320260801209 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 24-06-2013 36 45 81 22

320260803268 SUHANI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 39 41 80 23

320260802125 ANURAG KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 40 40 80 24

320260803266 PRITAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA JYOTI KUMARI Male 28-08-2012 35 42 77 25

320260801034 CHITRANJAN KUMAR AJAY SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 27 48 75 26

320260802468 PINKI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Female 04-07-2012 39 35 74 27

320260801041 LABHALI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 31 40 71 28

320260801350 PRADEEP KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH PUNITA DEVI Male 09-04-2011 29 40 69 29

320260803122 DANISH ANSARI SALIM ANSARI SHAHJAHAN BIBI Male 08-02-2012 37 31 68 30

320260802236 SAKINA KHATUN MUNNA ANSARI SALMA BIBI Female 25-02-2012 23 43 66 31

320260801496 ANJALI KUMARI JAGNARAYAN YADAV GITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 29 37 66 32

320260802490 SAMI KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-11-2012 34 32 66 33

320260801189 SITA KUMARI BHIKHARI YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 25-10-2010 33 30 63 34
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320260801143 SANDHYA KUMARI BABAN KUMHAR PUNAM DEVI Female 08-02-2012 22 36 58 35

320260801124 PARTIGYA KUMARI ASHOK SAH RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 21-05-2011 25 32 57 36

320260803257 NEHA KUMARI SATTYANARAYAN YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 30-04-2010 14 31 45 37
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320260803144 SANJIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 13-08-2012 76 63 139 1

320260803449 ICHCHHA KUMARI TINKU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 16-01-2013 66 60 126 2

320260801218 PRATIK KUMAR BIPIN BIHARI SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI Male 22-11-2014 72 54 126 3

320260803026 PRITI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 11-05-2011 65 60 125 4

320260801296 PRIYANSHU RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 29-11-2012 62 60 122 5

320260801235 SUMIT KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 64 55 119 6

320260802308 KOMAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 18-09-2010 63 49 112 7

320260802364 ANCHAL KUMARI PREM KUMAR DUBEY SARITA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 65 47 112 8

320260802176 SHANI KUMAR GUPTA MANTU SAH SANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2012 61 49 110 9

320260801580 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH KAMALESH SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 59 49 108 10

320260802399 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 45 61 106 11

320260803103 PUNAM KUMARI. RAVISHANKAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 47 58 105 12

320260803037 DIVYA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR PATEL BEBY DEVI Female 31-05-2013 51 50 101 13

320260803036 SAVAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR NAMRATA KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 52 47 99 14

320260802494 RADHA  KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI YADAV Female 12-05-2013 54 45 99 15

320260803343 RADHA KUMARI SHRIRAM SAH RINA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 52 44 96 16

320260802329 PRITAM KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA SANDHYA DEVI Male 11-12-2010 49 46 95 17

320260802434 ALKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 45 50 95 18

320260801265 ABHAY KUMAR CHANDRADIP MAHTO BASANTI DEVI Male 06-09-2013 53 42 95 19

320260803147 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 45 49 94 20

320260803368 KAJAL KUMARI SONU KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 40 54 94 21

320260801507 CHANDNI KUMARI JANARDAN PRASAD NISHA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 50 44 94 22

320260802286 VIVEK KUMAR NANDJI YADAV SITA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 48 46 94 23

320260803060 LAKSHMAN SINGH RAMKUMAR SINGH SANCHARI DEVI Male 19-03-2013 46 48 94 24

320260803094 RISHABH RAJ RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH NEVTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 54 39 93 25

320260801467 KOMAL SHARMA HARIHAR SHARMA DAMYANTI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 50 43 93 26

320260802190 GULABSHA BANU MD IMAN HUSAIN MUSRAT JAHAN Female 07-07-2013 49 44 93 27

320260801279 HARIOM GUPTA CHINTA HARAN SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 43 49 92 28

320260802482 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJU SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 45 92 29

320260801545 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 52 39 91 30

320260802051 PRINCE KUMAR LAL BIHARI SINGH INDU DEVI Male 16-11-2011 48 43 91 31

320260802160 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 40 51 91 32

320260802405 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 44 45 89 33

320260802211 SALONI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 42 47 89 34

320260803559 SONU KUMAR VINOD SINGH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 26-11-2011 44 44 88 35
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320260802209 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 45 43 88 36

320260801253 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV LILAVATI DEVI Female 09-11-2012 43 44 87 37

320260803149 SHREYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GITA KUMARI Female 12-04-2013 36 50 86 38

320260801332 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA
CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 29-08-2011 40 45 85 39

320260802197 MD AMJAD ALI MD RIYAJUDDIN ANSARI APSANA BIBI Male 06-01-2012 48 37 85 40

320260801449 VENUS KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 09-03-2011 37 47 84 41

320260803385 KAMENDRA SHARMA SUBASH SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 17-05-2011 32 52 84 42

320260801208 AMARJEET KUMAR BINOD KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 35 49 84 43

320260803423 MANDIP KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAMITA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 46 38 84 44

320260803345 SHIVAM PATEL SHRMJIT CHOUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 40 43 83 45

320260803333 RIYA KUMARI SHRI KRISHNA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 38 45 83 46

320260802469 RANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR GUPTA NIRU DEVI Female 07-09-2011 39 43 82 47

320260802215 AMRIN PRAVIN MOHAMAD SHAMIM NURJAHA BEGAM Female 04-02-2012 39 43 82 48

320260802140 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 20-07-2014 36 46 82 49

320260801411 DRISHTI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SAROJ DEVI Female 25-02-2013 41 40 81 50

320260803093 PUSHP RAJ RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH NEUTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 47 33 80 51

320260801342 ADITYA MAURYA DHARMENDRA MAURYA ANU DEVI Male 30-01-2013 43 36 79 52

320260802415 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH SEETA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 40 38 78 53

320260803146 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 35 42 77 54

320260802496 DURGA KUMARI RAKESH SAH MANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 32 45 77 55

320260803110 UMAR ALI RIYAZUDDIN ANSARI SONI KHATUN Male 25-10-2012 34 43 77 56

320260803210 RAJNISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 17-03-2013 38 39 77 57

320260801081 MADHAV SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH VINDHYAWALI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 41 35 76 58

320260803422 NISHU KUMARI SURENDRA BIND LEELAWATI DEVI Female 01-10-2010 35 39 74 59

320260803006 PRINCE KUMAR RAM KRISHNA BHAGAT MEENA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 42 32 74 60

320260802358 SUMAN KUMARI PRAMOD SAHU SANDHYA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 43 30 73 61

320260802076 GOUTAM KUMAR LATE RAM NIWAS SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 34 39 73 62

320260801099 SURAJ KUMAR ARJUN SHARMA SHAILA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 29 43 72 63

320260802344 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU YADAV MINA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 34 38 72 64

320260801225 BANITA KUMARI BIRBAL SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 10-01-2011 33 38 71 65

320260802465 AYUSH KUMAR RAJU GUPTA NIRU DEVI Male 07-09-2012 29 41 70 66

320260801278 PANKAJ KUMAR CHHOTELAL SAH LALITA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 33 37 70 67

320260803189 ARCHANA KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 35 35 70 68

320260801357 SONALI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA NISH DEVI Female 20-02-2013 41 29 70 69

Merit List For Model School  |  District: BUXAR  |  Page 39  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: BUXAR     Block: NAWANAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260801216 PINKI KUMARI BINOD RAM RINA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 28 41 69 70

320260801158 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR BAL MUNI SINGH LAKSHAMI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 31 38 69 71

320260801056 SIYA KUMARI ALOK PANDEY BIBHA PANDEY Female 16-02-2013 31 38 69 72

320260803554 MADHU KUMARI VINOD RAM RINA DEVI Female 24-08-2010 29 38 67 73

320260803053 MADHU KUMARI RAMJEE NONIYAN PHULKUMARI Female 19-09-2011 33 34 67 74

320260801432 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTESHAWAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 21 46 67 75

320260802029 SHRAWAN KUMAR KRISHNA RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 23 44 67 76

320260801433 SUNDARAM KUMAR GUPTESHWAR SINGH ARATI DEVI Male 16-05-2012 30 37 67 77

320260803250 DHANRAJ KUMAR SATENDAR RAM SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 01-09-2013 33 33 66 78

320260801593 SIMPI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 34 31 65 79

320260801565 PUJA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 07-09-2012 26 39 65 80

320260803009 RAGINI KUMARI RAM PRASAD GUPTA REEMA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 22 42 64 81

320260801290 SONAMATI KUMARI DASHARATH SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 30 34 64 82

320260802238 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY DURGAWATI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 28 36 64 83

320260803334 DURGA KUMARI SHRI RAM NONIYA SUNDARI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 26 37 63 84

320260802300 SNEHA KUMARI NIRMAL YADAV SUMAN DEVI Female 05-08-2012 31 32 63 85

320260801164 ANNU KUMARI BALIRAM SINGH RANI DEVI Female 11-10-2010 24 38 62 86

320260802250 PRINCE KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD KESHARI POONAM DEVI Male 14-10-2011 22 40 62 87

320260803115 RABYA KHATOON SABIR ANSARI RAJIYA Female 30-12-2012 35 26 61 88

320260801584 GITA KUMARI KAMENDRA SHARMA KALAWATI DEVI Female 05-06-2011 26 34 60 89

320260803211 RUSTAM JI YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ARATI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 29 31 60 90

320260803085 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVI KUMAR MAYA DEVI Male 25-10-2013 23 36 59 91

320260801381 SHARDA KUMARI DINESH RAY MAYA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 25 33 58 92

320260801098 OM PRAKASH SHARMA ARJUN SHARMA SHAILA DEVI Male 03-11-2013 24 34 58 93

320260802375 ROSHNI MEHTA RABINDRA KUMAR SINGH SUGANDHI DEVI Female 13-09-2012 29 28 57 94

320260803121 ANIL KUMAR SAHEB RAM URAMILA  DEVI Male 12-06-2013 28 29 57 95

320260803004 RUPA KUMARI RAM DEV SAH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 15-02-2010 30 26 56 96

320260801142 JYOTI KUMARI BABALU SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 20-03-2012 23 33 56 97

320260801223 KANCHAN KUMARI BIR BAHADUR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 21 35 56 98

320260802164 SARSWATI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH RITA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 22 34 56 99

320260803535 RAUSHANI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 30 25 55 100

320260802111 NEHA KUMARI MANJEET SINGH ARATI DEVI Female 23-05-2012 33 22 55 101

320260803367 ARADHYA KUMARI SONU KUMAR SHARMA GUDDI SHARMA Female 25-05-2012 28 27 55 102

320260801578 ROUSHAN KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 28-08-2011 17 37 54 103

320260801377 ANKUSH KUMAR DINESH PASWAN ARATI DEVI Male 26-12-2012 20 34 54 104
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320260801585 PRINSH KUMAR KAMENDRA SINGH BIJANTI DEVI Male 05-05-2013 22 32 54 105

320260803028 SUHANI KUMARI RAMDEO SAH RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 18 32 50 106

320260803579 SHANKAR KUMAR VISVAMITR SINGH FULJHARO DEVI Male 18-01-2013 21 29 50 107

320260803061 RAMJI SINGH RAMKUMAR SINGH SHANICHARI DEVI Male 19-03-2013 19 30 49 108

320260801125 MADHU KUMARI ASHOK SAHU PARVATI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 22 24 46 109

320260803480 SHWETA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA RAMSWARI Female 09-04-2013 23 22 45 110

320260803306 LAXMI KUMARI SHIVBAHADUR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2013 12 31 43 111

320260803169 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH DEVANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 20 21 41 112

320260802254 ANKUSH RAJ MUNNA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 12-08-2012 10 28 38 113
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320260801372 NITISH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR PAL ANITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 71 66 137 1

320260803039 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 70 58 128 2

320260803557 PRATIKSHA KUMARI VINOD SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-05-2013 66 62 128 3

320260803073 PIYUSH KUMAR SONI RANJAN KUMAR SONI POONAM KUMARI Male 15-10-2013 72 50 122 4

320260803577 SHIPU KUMARI VISHWA MITRA SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 63 56 119 5

320260802187 IRFAN ANSARI MD ASGAR ANSARI GUDIYA BEGAM Male 02-04-2013 58 60 118 6

320260801095 SHIVANI KUMARI ANKIT KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 08-11-2011 73 44 117 7

320260803227 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 13-04-2011 62 54 116 8

320260803148 SHREYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 62 53 115 9

320260801089 ANUP KUMAR ANIL SINGH SANGEETA KUMARI Male 16-04-2012 63 51 114 10

320260803288 MANISHA SHASHIKAANT SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 16-08-2014 60 54 114 11

320260802302 ANUBHAV KUMAR NITYANAND SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 67 46 113 12

320260801311 UTKARSH KUMAR DHANANJAY PASWAN SAROJANI DEVI Male 14-01-2014 62 51 113 13

320260802366 SNEHA KUMARI PREM PRAKASH PANDIT DURGA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 62 50 112 14

320260801026 RIYA RAJ AJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 62 50 112 15

320260803154 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY PAL SEEMA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 58 53 111 16

320260801093 ABHIRAJ KASHYAP ANJANI KUMAR OJHA RINKY DEVI Male 10-04-2012 51 60 111 17

320260803276 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR GUPTA VINA KUMARI Male 14-11-2012 55 56 111 18

320260802033 KETWEE KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 14-09-2011 53 57 110 19

320260802327 KHUSHBU KUMARI PAPPU MISHRA NITU DEVI Female 09-04-2012 65 45 110 20

320260803074 DIL ASHIK KUMAR RANJAY KUMAR SINGH SIMLA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 59 51 110 21

320260803071 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMYASH  SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 05-08-2010 59 50 109 22

320260803372 SAKINA KHATUN SRAFUDDIN ANSARI KHATUNI BIBI Female 20-05-2012 58 51 109 23

320260802350 ANAMIKA KUMARI PRADUMAN CHAUDHARI JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 48 108 24

320260803332 RISHU RAJ SINGH SHRI KANT SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-03-2012 60 48 108 25

320260802492 AMAR KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA KUMARI Male 22-09-2012 54 52 106 26

320260801395 RANI KUMARI FULAN MISHRA MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 57 48 105 27

320260801427 PANKAJ KUMAR GUDDU RAM USHA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 52 53 105 28

320260801310 GUNJAN KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR DIXIT POONAM DEVI Female 17-05-2012 55 50 105 29

320260801024 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ AJAY KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 22-05-2012 57 46 103 30

320260802022 VINIT KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA KANT SINGH NITU DEVI Male 23-08-2011 60 42 102 31

320260802165 RISHIKESH KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 52 50 102 32

320260802388 ANU KUMARI RAHESHYAM SINGH MINTA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 55 47 102 33

320260802430 RITESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PAL PRABHA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 55 47 102 34

320260801079 PALAK KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 29-06-2012 53 48 101 35
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320260801210 RADHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR KALAVATI DEVI Female 26-04-2012 58 41 99 36

320260803369 KRISHNA KUMAR VARMA SONU KUMAR VARMA FOOL KUMARI DEVI Male 08-08-2011 56 42 98 37

320260803337 SUSHAMA KUMARI SHRIKANT PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 54 44 98 38

320260801117 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM ASHOK KUMAR RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 52 46 98 39

320260801574 PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA JWAHERLAL MISHRA MONRMA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 50 48 98 40

320260801032 AMAR KUMAR AJAY RAM INDU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 43 54 97 41

320260802150 RUBI KUMARI MANOJ RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 48 48 96 42

320260801268 VISHAL KUMAR CHANDRMA RAM URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 47 96 43

320260803576 SHREYA KUMARI VISHVAMITRA  MISHRA KANTI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 51 45 96 44

320260801030 ANNU KUMARI AJAY PATHAK POONAM DEVI Female 25-12-2012 47 49 96 45

320260801244 NAVNIT KUMAR BRIJ KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 17-02-2013 47 49 96 46

320260802284 HIMANSHU KUMAR NANDJI YADAV SANJHARI DEVI Male 27-05-2011 49 46 95 47

320260801048 ARUSHI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA KUMAR SINGH Female 03-08-2013 52 43 95 48

320260802382 BALWANT KUMAR RADHESHYAM SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 45 49 94 49

320260801389 ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA DURGESH KUMAR
SHARMA ARTI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 51 43 94 50

320260801249 ANSHU KUMARI BUTAN PRASAD MEERA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 51 43 94 51

320260802243 ANSHIKA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-09-2012 51 42 93 52

320260801012 AKASH KUMAR SINGH AJAY BAHADUR SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 11-02-2014 46 47 93 53

320260803318 VIKASH SHARMA SHIVJI SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 10-08-2011 36 56 92 54

320260801072 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL GIRI KUNDAL DEVI Male 25-12-2011 46 46 92 55

320260802442 MANDIP KUMAR RAJESH RAM MIRA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 45 47 92 56

320260802031 KHUSBU KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 57 35 92 57

320260803502 ANNU KUMARI VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH REENA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 54 37 91 58

320260801238 KRISHNA KUMAR BISESHVAR SAH RAMILA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 47 44 91 59

320260803239 DIPANSHU KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 47 44 91 60

320260803142 RITIK KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA SUMI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 52 39 91 61

320260801390 KAVITA KUMARI DWARIKA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 39 51 90 62

320260803553 CHHAYA KUMARI VINOD RAM ANITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 41 49 90 63

320260801587 SIMA KUMARI KAMLESH KOHAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 40 89 64

320260802489 BEAUTY KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY MAMATA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 49 40 89 65

320260801107 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA INDU DEVI Female 15-09-2012 40 49 89 66

320260803346 RAVI SHARMA SHYAM BIHARI RAMAVATI FEVI Male 15-10-2012 47 42 89 67

320260802153 HIMANSHU SAH MANOJ SAH MANJU DEVI Male 06-05-2010 48 40 88 68

320260802439 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN ANSHU DEVI Female 03-11-2011 44 44 88 69
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320260801557 SWETA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SARITA KUMARI Female 05-12-2011 44 44 88 70

320260801280 HAPPY KUMARI CHITARANJAN PRASAD
KESHARI POOJA DEVI Female 24-03-2013 43 45 88 71

320260801455 ANKIT KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 02-03-2012 45 42 87 72

320260802368 LABHALI KUMARI PREMLAL SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 49 38 87 73

320260803041 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMESH RAM PARVATI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 44 43 87 74

320260802096 CHANDRAHAS PANDEY MAHENDRA PANDEY SANTARA DEVI Male 23-12-2012 50 37 87 75

320260801160 SUPRIYA KUMARI BALBIR SAH PARVATI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 43 43 86 76

320260802391 AANAND KUMAR RAJ KIRAN RAJBHAR CHANDA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 42 44 86 77

320260801508 MANTU KUMAR JANARDAN RAM KUSUM DEVI Male 23-03-2012 44 42 86 78

320260803590 NIBHA KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 07-09-2010 44 41 85 79

320260802146 NAINSHI KUMARI MANOJ PAL MEERA DEVI Female 24-01-2011 36 49 85 80

320260801351 RAGINI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 14-02-2011 44 41 85 81

320260803153 YOGESHWARI KUMARI SANJAY MISHRA RUBI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 46 39 85 82

320260801206 NABYA RAI BINAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 22-09-2009 38 46 84 83

320260802175 KAJAL KUMARI MANTU SAH GEETA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 41 43 84 84

320260803415 SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL RAM SANTRA DEVI Female 19-11-2010 40 44 84 85

320260801324 AASHISH KUMAR DHANJI SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 03-09-2011 41 43 84 86

320260801511 AMRITA KUMARI JANARDAN YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 19-02-2012 40 44 84 87

320260803567 MANU KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 08-04-2012 44 40 84 88

320260801037 PURUSHOTAM ANURAG AJAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 45 39 84 89

320260803173 KRIT RAJ SANJAY SINGH ANCHAL DEVI Male 19-12-2012 38 46 84 90

320260801345 BASUNDHARA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAI REENA RAI DEVI Female 04-05-2011 39 44 83 91

320260801073 SALONI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 39 83 92

320260803558 PRINCE MAURYA VINOD SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 42 41 83 93

320260801417 RAVI KUMAR GOPAL RAM MEERA DEVI Male 17-02-2010 31 51 82 94

320260801329 PAYAL PANDEY DHAREMENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY SUNITA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 44 37 81 95

320260803578 NISHA KUMARI VISHWAMITRA PRASAD
GUPTA BINDU DEVI Female 24-02-2012 42 39 81 96

320260803509 RANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA INDU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 36 45 81 97

320260801051 ARUSHI KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH SAKUNTLA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 44 37 81 98

320260803244 RUBI KUMARI SARWAJIT VERMA MAMITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 33 47 80 99

320260802292 SHABNAM KHATUN NAUSHAD ALAM SHAIRUN NISHA Female 30-12-2011 33 46 79 100

320260802463 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJU CHAUHAN MANJU DEVI Male 19-05-2012 43 36 79 101

320260802497 SANJIVANI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 38 41 79 102
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320260803100 JIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 41 38 79 103

320260802425 PRITAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 37 42 79 104

320260803539 VIVEK KUMAR VINAYAK KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 27-07-2013 44 35 79 105

320260803412 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 30-11-2013 41 37 78 106

320260803208 DEVANAND SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 24-11-2011 36 41 77 107

320260802264 MAMTA KUMARI MURARI MISHRA INDU DEVI Female 21-12-2011 37 40 77 108

320260801325 RISHURAJ KUMAR DHANJI SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-06-2012 45 32 77 109

320260801013 AMRITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RUNI KUMARI Female 14-09-2012 40 37 77 110

320260803044 ANU SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 35 42 77 111

320260801258 SURYA CHANDAN THAKUR AASHA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 40 36 76 112

320260801375 ANAMIKA RAJ DINESH KUMAR SINGH RUKMINI DEVI Female 25-06-2013 31 45 76 113

320260803416 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RINA DEVI Female 25-11-2010 39 36 75 114

320260803488 SHIVANYA KUMARI UPENDRA PAL ARTI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 39 36 75 115

320260802355 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA KUMARI
YADAV Male 10-12-2011 43 32 75 116

320260803540 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINDHYACHAL SAH RITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 44 31 75 117

320260803565 ANISHA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 26-06-2012 37 38 75 118

320260801323 MANTU KUMAR DHANJI SAH PRTIBHA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 39 36 75 119

320260801501 SIMPI KUMARI JAIPRAKASH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 37 38 75 120

320260803264 ANKITA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 35 40 75 121

320260801525 VISHAL SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 06-12-2012 30 45 75 122

320260801110 MOHARMI KHATUN ASALAM ANSARI HAJARA BIBI Female 25-12-2009 39 35 74 123

320260801343 SUSHILA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 36 74 124

320260801498 CHANDAN KUMAR JAI PRAKESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 39 35 74 125

320260803095 SHIVANI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 34 40 74 126

320260802340 KISHOR PANDEY PINTU PANDEY SUMAN DEVI Male 12-09-2012 31 43 74 127

320260803130 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUHAN RITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 33 41 74 128

320260802474 PRIYANSHU RAJ RAJU PRASAD CHANDANI KUMARI Male 08-12-2012 34 40 74 129

320260803469 RAUSHANI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-07-2013 34 40 74 130

320260803340 SANDHYA KUMARI SHRINIWAS CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 36 37 73 131

320260803413 SONI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 38 35 73 132

320260803364 KAJAL KUMARI SONU KAMKAR SITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 43 30 73 133

320260801103 RUCHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 29 44 73 134

320260803304 SANTOSH KUMAR CHUDHARI SHIV SHANKAR CHUDHARI RINA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 40 33 73 135

320260802385 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAGHAV SINGH ANSHU KUMARI Male 17-10-2013 34 39 73 136
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320260802332 ABHISHEK KUMAR PARMESHWAR RAI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 03-02-2014 33 40 73 137

320260803587 REETA KUMARI YOGENDRA PAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 32 40 72 138

320260802392 ANJALI KUMARI BHARATI RAJ KISHOR RAM MOTI RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 139

320260803200 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SHASHIBALA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 40 32 72 140

320260801082 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 37 35 72 141

320260803472 AMIT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RAI RIMA DEVI Male 12-10-2013 32 40 72 142

320260802331 ANUPRIYA PANDEY PARMANAND PANDEY ANPURNA PANDEY Female 12-11-2013 33 39 72 143

320260802089 SANDHYA KUMARI MADAN BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Female 18-06-2011 37 34 71 144

320260801489 SANJNA KUMARI INDRASEN SINGH AASHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 25 46 71 145

320260803091 ABHINASH KUMAR SINGH RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH REETA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 42 29 71 146

320260801510 VINIT KUMAR JANARDAN RAM PANORAMA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 32 39 71 147

320260803335 SHIVAM KUMAR SHRI RAM SAH RITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 35 36 71 148

320260803255 GARIMA RAJ SATISH KUMAR RAJAK SONI KUMARI Female 23-09-2015 40 31 71 149

320260802246 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA PANDAY LILAWATI DEVI Female 16-06-2010 33 37 70 150

320260801214 PRINCE KUMAR BINOD KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 28 42 70 151

320260802109 MINAKSHI KUMARI MANISH SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 33 37 70 152

320260801184 NITU KUMARI BHARAT RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 07-03-2012 31 39 70 153

320260801005 ANSHU PANDEY ABHAY PANDEY ARTI PANDEY Male 04-04-2012 38 32 70 154

320260802216 SAVINA PRAVIN MOHAMD VASIM ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON Female 07-01-2013 33 37 70 155

320260801061 AADITYA KUMAR CHAUBEY AMARNATH CHAUBEY SHABYA CHAUBEY Male 11-02-2013 30 40 70 156

320260802177 DINESH KUMAR MANU KHARWAR MEENA DEVI Male 15-06-2009 32 37 69 157

320260802293 TAMANNA KHATUN NAUSHAD ALAM GUDIYA KHATUN Female 03-09-2011 29 40 69 158

320260803010 GUNJAN KUMARI RAM PRAVESH PRASAD MAHAMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 43 69 159

320260801460 SUMANT KUMAR RAM HARERAM RAM SONIYA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 30 39 69 160

320260802037 SHAJID ANSARI KYAMUDDIN ANSARI RASIDAN BEGAM Male 28-12-2012 38 31 69 161

320260801049 SHIVANI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA KUMARI SINGH Female 03-08-2013 33 36 69 162

320260803145 DEV KUMAR  SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA CHINTA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 33 35 68 163

320260802291 RAJINA KHATUN NASRULLAH ANSARI JUBAJDA KHATUN Female 04-08-2012 33 35 68 164

320260802346 RITU KUMARI PRABHU SINGH SUJATA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 33 35 68 165

320260801440 JAMSED ALI HAIDAR ALI SALEHA KHATHUN Male 23-11-2012 29 39 68 166

320260801533 ADRSH KUMAR JHABU KUMAR DURGA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 38 30 68 167

320260801348 SHIVAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM GEETA DEVI Male 24-08-2013 27 41 68 168

320260803157 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PARVATI DEVI Male 06-08-2010 34 33 67 169

320260803478 MADHU KUMARI UMESH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 36 31 67 170

320260801552 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA PRAJAPATI SHARDA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 35 32 67 171
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320260802273 PUJA KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 28 39 67 172

320260802381 SUNDARI KUMARI RADHESHYAM RAM AMBALIKA Female 04-01-2013 29 38 67 173

320260802481 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJU SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 36 31 67 174

320260801140 AJAY KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 175

320260803546 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MALI POONAM DEVI Female 06-02-2011 33 33 66 176

320260801183 NITYANAND KUMAR BHARAT RAI SITA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 34 32 66 177

320260803164 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-11-2011 30 36 66 178

320260802156 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ SAH RINA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 36 30 66 179

320260801246 VICKY KUMAR BRIJMOHAN RAM DURGA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 30 36 66 180

320260801248 KAJAL KUMARI BUDHAN PRASAD SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-07-2012 39 27 66 181

320260803101 RAUNAK KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 32 34 66 182

320260801523 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 26-01-2013 37 29 66 183

320260803455 SHIVAM SINGH TULSI SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 23 42 65 184

320260801042 KUNDAN KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN KUMARI Male 22-03-2013 23 42 65 185

320260801490 DILSHAN IQBAL HASHAMI JULEKHA KHATUN Male 24-05-2014 27 38 65 186

320260802023 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 33 64 187

320260801579 RAVINA KUMARI KAMALESH RAJBHAR NAYANTARA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 30 34 64 188

320260801150 RIYA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 29 35 64 189

320260802128 SUJIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRIYANKA GUPTA Male 02-07-2011 34 29 63 190

320260801275 KIRAN KUMARI CHHOTAK SAH MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 36 63 191

320260802163 SANGITA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 28 34 62 192

320260801011 ALOK KUMAR AGASTIN RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 29 33 62 193

320260803521 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAYBAHADUR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 30 32 62 194

320260803126 ASIF ANSARI SAMIMM ANSARI RUKSANA BEGUM Male 21-12-2010 24 36 60 195

320260802295 GAYATRI KUMARI NIRAJ RAM SIMA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 29 31 60 196

320260802281 RAUSHANI KUMARI NANDJEE PRAJAPATI REKHA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 24 36 60 197

320260802354 SAURABH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MAMATA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 32 28 60 198

320260803555 AMIT KUMAR VINOD SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-02-2013 29 31 60 199

320260801504 JYOTI KUMARI JALESH PANDEY BEBI DEVI Female 04-04-2011 28 31 59 200

320260802118 ARCHNA KUMARI MANNU KUMAR RAI VIDAYA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 26 33 59 201

320260802009 AASHA KUMARI KASHI NATH SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 34 59 202

320260803161 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY RAM NIRAMA DEVI Female 03-12-2008 24 34 58 203

320260803300 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN RAY RITU DEVI Male 14-09-2009 23 35 58 204

320260802255 SANDEEP KUMAR MUNNA SINGH MINA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 19 39 58 205

320260802374 SANDHYA KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR RAI NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 23 33 56 206
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320260802159 ANU KUMARI MANOJ SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 25 31 56 207

320260803263 AMRITA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 17-08-2011 17 39 56 208

320260803479 DIVYA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 16-10-2011 20 36 56 209

320260801129 SONI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 06-06-2010 30 24 54 210

320260803120 KIRAN KUMARI SAHEB CHAUHAN HIRAMUNI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 24 29 53 211

320260803237 KHUSBU KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-03-2012 28 25 53 212

320260801317 SANDIP KUMAR DHANJEE SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 02-06-2012 28 25 53 213

320260802005 PARMJIT KUMAR KANHAIYA RAI MINTI DEVI Male 07-03-2009 24 28 52 214

320260801556 SANDHYA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM RADHA Female 16-03-2011 18 33 51 215

320260803226 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 15 36 51 216

320260803155 SANDIP KUMAR PAL SANJAY PAL SANGITA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 19 32 51 217

320260803454 UJALA KUMARI TULASI SINGH KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 24 27 51 218

320260803252 AMARDEEP KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUGANTI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 28 22 50 219

320260802337 SHAHBAJ ANSARI PHAKHRUDDIN ANSARI ASIYA KHATUN Male 20-02-2012 19 29 48 220

320260801349 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 22 26 48 221

320260803088 SALONI KUMARI RAVIKANT PATHAK SUNITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 19 28 47 222

320260802336 ARBAJ ANSARI PHAKHRUDDIN ANSARI ASIYA KHATUN Male 20-02-2012 17 28 45 223

320260802318 LAXMI KUMARI OMPRAKASH CHAUHAN KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2008 17 26 43 224

320260802237 SONU KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARI RAMUNA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 15 28 43 225

320260802464 ANKITA KUMARI RAJU DHOBI KIRAN DHOBI Female 01-12-2011 22 21 43 226

320260803193 PUSHPA KUMARI SANTOSH CHOUDHARI AASHA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 6 28 34 227

320260803338 MANTI KUMAR RAM SHRIKANT RAM SEETA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 Absent 33 33 Disqualified
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320260801153 PUJA KUMARI BADAK PANERI SUMAN DEVI Female 17-01-2012 81 64 145 1

320260802386 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAGHAWENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY ANITA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 71 62 133 2

320260801136 LUCKY KUMAR OJHA AVINASH KUMAR OJHA BINDU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 58 68 126 3

320260802394 PRATIGYA PAL RAJ KUMAR PAL BINDU PAL Female 03-07-2012 69 53 122 4

320260802227 KAIF ANSARI MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
ANSARI NASIMA BEGAM Male 01-01-2012 58 56 114 5

320260803019 ANJALI KUMARI RAMASHANKER DUBEY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 57 113 6

320260801491 AARTI KUMARI ISHWAR JEE SAH GEETA DEVI Female 29-08-2013 57 52 109 7

320260802479 MANISH SHARMA RAJU SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 51 58 109 8

320260802069 PRITAM KUMAR LALJI PRASAD PINAKI DEVI Male 30-11-2013 61 46 107 9

320260803220 KUMARI SAKSHI SANTOSH SAHU LAVALI DEVI Female 03-12-2011 60 46 106 10

320260802013 MD IRFAN ANSARI KHURSHID ALAM NURJAHAN KHATOON Male 20-06-2010 57 47 104 11

320260801028 RAKSHA KUMARI AJAY MISHRA RIBHA DEVI Female 04-11-2010 53 51 104 12

320260802188 HEENA RABBANI MD GANNEE NARGISH NISHA Female 13-08-2012 58 44 102 13

320260802352 ANJU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAM
RAJAK RENU RAJAK Female 08-08-2011 50 50 100 14

320260801542 KRISHNA KUMAR JITENDRA CHOUDHARY DURGESH DEVI Male 01-12-2012 45 55 100 15

320260803180 ABHISHEK YADAV SANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 49 48 97 16

320260801564 MANISH KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 54 42 96 17

320260801231 HARIOM KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMHAR MAYA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 42 54 96 18

320260803050 YUKTI THAKUR RAMESHWAR THAKUR MANJU TIWARI Female 22-04-2012 44 52 96 19

320260803476 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH PANDEY PUSHPA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 52 44 96 20

320260802035 PRITI KUMARI KUNDAN CHOUDHARY YASHODA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 44 50 94 21

320260801191 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BHIM RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 48 45 93 22

320260802065 KRISHNA KUMAR GOND LALBAHADUR GOND BHAGWATI DEVI Male 14-12-2009 48 44 92 23

320260803421 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV SURAJ YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 44 92 24

320260803017 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR DUBEY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 51 92 25

320260802395 SHANI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAJAK SHAIL KUMARI DEVI Male 13-08-2010 40 51 91 26

320260802016 RAVI KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 48 91 27

320260802409 RAUNAK KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV INDU DEVI Male 20-12-2012 45 46 91 28

320260803496 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH UTTAM SINGH PUNAM SINGH Male 25-02-2013 37 53 90 29

320260802213 SALONI KUMARI MITHU SAHU NEHA DEVI Female 18-07-2010 49 39 88 30

320260802212 ARUSHI KUMARI MITHLESH MISHRA REENA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 44 44 88 31

320260801594 DHANUL KUMAR PASAWAN KAMLESH PASAWAN RINKU DEVI Male 14-10-2010 45 42 87 32

320260803417 AKASH TIWARI SUNIL TIWARI LILAWATI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 44 43 87 33
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320260803045 AARTI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 48 87 34

320260802450 PRATIGYA SINGH RAJIV SINGH HEMA SINGH Female 17-10-2011 41 45 86 35

320260803490 JUHI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD AMRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 43 86 36

320260802372 GOLU KUMAR PUTUL RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 40 46 86 37

320260801452 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA HARENDRA PRASAD
SHARMA DHARMWATI DEVI Male 13-02-2013 48 37 85 38

320260802006 PUTUL KUMARI KANHAIYA TIWARI MEENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 36 83 39

320260802393 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA DYANTI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 43 39 82 40

320260801127 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 43 38 81 41

320260802476 MOHINI KUMARI RAJU RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 19-11-2012 36 45 81 42

320260801453 KHUSHABU KUMARI HARENDRA SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 10-08-2011 37 43 80 43

320260803384 TUSI KUMARI SUBASH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 39 41 80 44

320260802316 PRITI KUMARI OMPRAKASH BIN KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-02-2012 38 41 79 45

320260802133 VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK RITA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 40 39 79 46

320260801497 ANKIT KUMAR JAI PRAKASH SINGH RAMAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 34 78 47

320260801170 NILAM KUMARI BASANT MALLAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 37 41 78 48

320260801295 LAXMI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 22-10-2011 39 38 77 49

320260803375 SRISHTEE KUMARI SRI KANT YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 33 43 76 50

320260801466 PRATIMA KUMARI HARIHAR KURMI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 37 76 51

320260801085 UMA KUMARI ANIL MISHRA RUBI DEVI Female 06-02-2014 36 40 76 52

320260802181 PRIYA KUMARI MASHES YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 03-11-2009 35 39 74 53

320260802311 KAJAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 40 33 73 54

320260802384 ARZOO KHATUN RAFIK ANSARI REHANA BEGAM Female 25-08-2012 32 41 73 55

320260803500 RUPA KUMARI VEER BHIM SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 47 73 56

320260803504 PRINS CHAUDHARI VIJAY CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Male 25-11-2013 29 44 73 57

320260802149 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 35 37 72 58

320260802413 SUMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD
PRAJAPATTI PINKI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 32 40 72 59

320260802400 PUJA KUMARI RAJARAM CHOUBEY MEERA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 36 36 72 60

320260803534 HIMANSHU KUMAR VIMLESH RAM ANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2012 41 31 72 61

320260803140 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 09-03-2013 40 32 72 62

320260802026 PRIYANKA KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 38 71 63

320260801560 RADHIKA KUMARI JITENDRA SHARAMA BEBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 29 71 64

320260803397 SAPNA KUMARI SUKESH KUMAR PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Female 28-04-2012 35 36 71 65

320260801336 NANDAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KAMKAR REKHA DEVI Male 05-01-2010 35 35 70 66

320260801288 BITTU KUMARI DARMENDAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 34 36 70 67
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320260801454 PRINCE KUMAR HARENDRA SAHU BHAGMANI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 34 36 70 68

320260801097 ANSHU KUMAR RAM ARJUN RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 40 30 70 69

320260803223 VIKASH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 03-09-2011 37 32 69 70

320260802173 CHANDNI KHATUN MANSUR ALAM KHAIRUN NISHA Female 08-08-2012 40 29 69 71

320260801172 BEBI KUMARI BASANTI RAM SUNAINI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 32 37 69 72

320260802411 RAJ NANDANI RAJENDRA PATHAK SHILA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 33 35 68 73

320260802155 MUNNA KUMAR MANOJ SAH BINDA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 30 37 67 74

320260803508 RITESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY CHAMPA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 24 43 67 75

320260803205 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU ANITA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 29 38 67 76

320260803564 MANISHA KUMARI VIRENDRA PRASAD
SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-10-2013 30 37 67 77

320260801495 VANDANA KUMARI JAGNARAYAN TURHA LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 08-03-2010 33 33 66 78

320260802038 NISHA KUMARI LAALBABU TIWARI BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 30 35 65 79

320260803376 PRIYA KUMARI SRI RAM SAHU SIMA DEVI Female 03-02-2008 26 38 64 80

320260801538 LAXMI KUMARI JITENDAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 25 39 64 81

320260801313 KAJAL KUMARI DHANEJ CHAUDHARI BABY KUMARI Female 09-06-2012 32 32 64 82

320260803162 GULSHAN KUMARI SANJAY RAM MANORAMA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 30 33 63 83

320260802455 RENU KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 26 37 63 84

320260803242 RAJ KUMARI SARVJEET KUMHAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 23 40 63 85

320260802276 KHUSHI KHATUN NAJIR ANSARI TAMNNA KHATUN Female 28-09-2011 30 32 62 86

320260801575 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHU KAILASH SAHU RINKI DEVI Male 21-05-2012 19 43 62 87

320260802458 AYUSH KUMAR RAJNATH KHARWAR KUSUM DEVI Male 07-07-2012 31 30 61 88

320260802039 PRIYANKA KUMARI LACHHMAN TURHA RENU DEVI Female 22-08-2012 23 38 61 89

320260803402 ABHAY RAJAK SUMER RAJAK RINTU DEVI Male 19-06-2010 27 33 60 90

320260803232 BHARAT KUMAR SARAVAN KUMAR RAM SONI DEVI Male 22-02-2011 21 39 60 91

320260801346 KAJAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAJAK KRISHNAVTI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 29 31 60 92

320260803277 FIZA PRAVEEN SHAKEEL ANSARI KURAISA KHATUN Female 05-10-2011 26 33 59 93

320260803098 MEENAKSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM INDU DEVI Female 15-06-2012 28 31 59 94

320260803289 RIYA KUMARI SHASHIKANT RAI RAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 28 59 95

320260803294 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHIV BAHADUR SINGH AMRITA YADAV Female 08-12-2013 27 32 59 96

320260802451 PAWAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR CHAURASIYA URMILA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 31 27 58 97

320260802020 ADITYA GOND KRISHNA GOND SONY DEVI Male 01-02-2012 20 38 58 98

320260803425 ANISH PAL SURENDRA PAL MINA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 28 30 58 99

320260802093 PRIYA KUMARI MAHENDRA KHARWAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 23-05-2013 29 29 58 100

320260801178 GOLDI KUMARI BHAIRAV PARASAD RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 101
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320260803290 SHIV KUMARI SHASHISEKHAR PATHAK RUBI PATHAK Female 20-02-2011 27 29 56 102

320260803498 AJAY KUMAR GOAND VAKIL PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 15-09-2009 26 29 55 103

320260802357 PRITAM KUMAR PRAMOD RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 24 31 55 104

320260801421 KHUSHBU KUMARI GORAKHNATH YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 10-04-2012 24 31 55 105

320260801116 SATYAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 25-12-2012 22 33 55 106

320260802021 ANKUR KUMAR MISHRA KRISHNA KANT MISHRA SABITA DEVI Male 27-12-2012 25 29 54 107

320260802484 RIYA KUMARI RAJU TURHA RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 30 53 108

320260803295 PRITI KUMARI SHIV JI KANU KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 31 53 109

320260803569 SIMA KUMARI VIRESH KUMAR RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Female 25-01-2012 18 35 53 110

320260803179 RAGNI KUMARI SANJAY TURHA GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 29 52 111

320260802277 SUCHI KUMARI NAKALESH MALLAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 34 52 112

320260802253 AKHILESH KUMAR MUNNA SANKAR KOHAR SUMAN DEVI Male 10-01-2013 21 30 51 113

320260803105 GUDIYA KUMARI RISHIKESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 22 28 50 114

320260803069 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMSHUNDAR YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 03-06-2013 22 27 49 115

320260802256 SUNITA KUMARI MUNNA TURAHA LALITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 20 28 48 116

320260803035 ANJALI RAMESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 07-09-2010 17 29 46 117

320260802261 RAJ KUMAR MUNSHI RAY INDU DEVI Male 12-07-2012 16 30 46 118

320260803282 ANKIT BHAGAT SHANJAY BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 23 21 44 119

320260801171 NIKI KUMARI BASANT YADAV KALAVATI DEVI Female 31-08-2012 15 29 44 120

320260803353 AARTI KUMARI SIPAHI TURHA POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 21 43 121

320260802471 DAULI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PRAJAPATI ARTI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 18 21 39 122

320260803523 PIYUSH KUMAR VIJENDRA KUMAR
PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 15 24 39 123

320260803015 SUNEHA KUMARI RAMAKANT TURHA CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 19 38 124

320260803214 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMHAR SUNITA DEVI Female 08-01-2011 17 21 38 125

320260802189 ALISHA KHATOON MD HANAN ANSARI BASIRAN KHATOON Female 16-02-2012 9 29 38 126

320260802193 SAMA PARVEEN MD MANIR ANSARI TABASSUM BIBI Female 02-02-2012 24 13 37 127

320260803314 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHIVJEE YADAV DHANMUNI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 10 26 36 128

320260803076 SATYA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 21 33 129
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320260902242 RAAHAT ZABI MD SHAMSHAD ALAM FARHAT JAHAN Female 23-09-2012 57 50 107 1

320260902352 SAIYYADA OZMA SAFAQUE MOZAFFAR AAFAQUE
NAJMI NIGAR ISRAT Female 12-11-2012 46 54 100 2

320260904037 BHAVYA KUMARI RAMVILASH MISHRA LAXMI DEVI Female 08-09-2010 46 42 88 3

320260901245 RAGINI KUMARI BAIJ NATH RAM RUNA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 46 39 85 4

320260904078 PRITAM KUMAR RANJEET TANTI SAVITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 42 43 85 5

320260904737 ASTHA KUMARI TRILOK JHA SULOCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 37 82 6

320260904778 SAKSHI KUMARI VAIDYANATH CHAUDHARI ANITA JHA Female 13-02-2012 44 38 82 7

320260903401 SHIWANI KUMARI RAM SHEKHAR JHA RANI DEVI Female 21-02-2012 48 33 81 8

320260901607 AYUSH KUMAR JHA HARE RAM JHA POOJA DEVI Male 03-05-2013 33 38 71 9

320260904394 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHAGWANDAY DEVI Female 19-07-2011 35 35 70 10

320260902255 MD NADEEM MD ZAKARIA NUSRAT PERWEEN Male 10-06-2013 24 46 70 11

320260901768 SHATYAM KUMAR YADAV KISHOR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 41 28 69 12

320260904897 IQURA PARWEEN ZEYAUR RAHMAN NUJHAT KHATUN Female 17-05-2012 35 32 67 13

320260904449 NIDHI KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN YADAV SUNILA KUMARI Female 20-03-2012 33 32 65 14

320260902104 PRIYANSU KUMARI MANORANJAN PRASAD RUNA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 31 30 61 15

320260901679 SNEHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 20 38 58 16

320260904236 SAVITRI KUMARI SANJAY SAHU DROPADI DEVI Female 23-09-2012 26 32 58 17

320260901323 SANDHYA KUMARI BIMAL KUMAR JHA SHANTANA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 29 29 58 18

320260902136 MARIYA BELAL MD BELAL AHAMAD RIZWANA KHATOON Female 21-12-2012 29 29 58 19

320260902214 FATMA MARGUB GUL MD OBAIDULLAH RASDA KHATOON Female 01-03-2012 25 30 55 20

320260902334 SADMA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD TAIYAB TARANNUM ARA Female 01-01-2012 20 34 54 21

320260904396 SAKET KUMAR YADAV SHAILENDRA KUMAR
YADAV BHAGWAN DAY DEVI Male 25-09-2012 23 28 51 22

320260902129 TABASUM KHATUN MD ARMAN AFSANA KHATUN Female 19-03-2012 25 23 48 23

320260904743 KAJAL KUMARI TULSI MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 Absent 23 23 Disqualified
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320260901593 MUSKAN KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 75 60 135 1

320260903485 SINGH AAYUSHKUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 79 55 134 2

320260903428 SHIPRA KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR JHA VANDANA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 73 60 133 3

320260904395 UTTAM KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR
KUMAR ROSHNI KUMARI Male 10-01-2012 72 60 132 4

320260902014 KAUSHAL KUMAR DAS MAHESH DAS REENA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 66 60 126 5

320260904459 KUSHUM PRIYA SHEKHAR KUMAR JHA POOJA  KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 58 62 120 6

320260904476 ADITYA JHA SHIV SHANKAR JHA RUNA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 62 55 117 7

320260903136 SANJANA KUMARI PRAMOD DAS RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 64 52 116 8

320260901335 PREETI KUMARI BINOD SAHU ASHA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 65 50 115 9

320260903060 KINJAL KUMARI PANKAJ  KUMAR JHA PRITI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 61 51 112 10

320260904891 SHIVAM JHA YASHU JHA NAVINA THAKUR Male 23-02-2012 60 51 111 11

320260901596 AADITEY KUMAR RAJ GOVIND PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 54 57 111 12

320260901152 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN JHA CHANDANI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 55 56 111 13

320260902032 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH GEETANJALI KUMARI Male 01-06-2013 57 54 111 14

320260904156 KARISHMA KUMARI RUPESH MANDAL KUMARI KIRAN Female 29-06-2012 63 47 110 15

320260901492 RAHUL KUMAR DINESH YADAV UMA DEVI Male 25-06-2011 57 52 109 16

320260904700 HARISH KUMAR SURESH SAHU SHAIL DEVI Male 11-05-2012 55 53 108 17

320260902044 ARTI KUMARI MANOJ JHA PUSHPA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 57 49 106 18

320260904151 ARYAN ROUSHAN PASWAN ROUSHAN PASWAN AMOL DEVI Male 09-08-2011 59 43 102 19

320260904109 SHIVANGI THAKUR RAVI KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 10-02-2010 57 44 101 20

320260901579 SUDHAKR KUMAR GHANSHYAM JHA KUMKUM DEVI Male 19-08-2012 51 49 100 21

320260903039 DAMNI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBOO SINGH Female 03-02-2012 56 43 99 22

320260904792 GULSAN KUMARI VIDYAPATI THAKUR SANGAM DEVI Female 15-11-2012 51 48 99 23

320260903403 UAJALA KUMARI RAM SUDHIR THAKUR ARTI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 53 45 98 24

320260904542 SIDHARTH SUMAN SHYAM NATH MAHASETH KUMARI RUBI Male 01-01-2010 51 46 97 25

320260902364 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO JIRAN KUMARI Female 18-06-2011 56 41 97 26

320260903229 TANAYA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH RUBY SINGH Female 01-01-2013 52 45 97 27

320260903299 RAJ SHANKAR KUMAR RAJU PASWAN KAMNI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 47 48 95 28

320260904040 GAUTAM KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 28-07-2012 55 39 94 29

320260904103 LAXMI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR CHHOTI DEVI Female 25-10-2010 40 53 93 30

320260901880 GAURI RANI LATE RAVI SHANKAR
PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 30-12-2011 49 43 92 31

320260903177 SWETA KUMARI RADHA NAND YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 47 44 91 32

320260903371 BHARTI KUMARI RAM NATH SAHNI FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 46 44 90 33

320260901220 KANGANA KARN BABLOO KUMAR KARN NITA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 51 39 90 34
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320260903187 PAWAN KUMAR SAHNI RAGHUVANSHI SAHNI RINA DEVI Male 01-11-2013 42 48 90 35

320260903304 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PASWAN SITARA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 37 52 89 36

320260901219 NANDLAL KUMAR BABLOO KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 44 44 88 37

320260903313 SANDHYA SINGH RAKESH SINGH PUJA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 38 50 88 38

320260904789 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VIBHU KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 43 45 88 39

320260903298 HARIOM MISHRA RAJU MISHRA AARTI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 47 40 87 40

320260901412 KHUSHI KUMARI DASRATH SAH ASHA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 49 38 87 41

320260904742 KOMAL KUMARI TRIVENI PASWAN RAJNI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 55 32 87 42

320260901207 PALAK KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 18-05-2012 52 35 87 43

320260901241 KAJAL KUMARI BAIDYANATH PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 41 45 86 44

320260901329 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS BINOD KUMAR DAS ANITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 42 44 86 45

320260901853 MANISHANKAR KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 40 45 85 46

320260901429 ARTI KUMARI DEVENDRA SHARMA POONAM DEVI Female 25-05-2012 41 44 85 47

320260901007 DIYA KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR
CHOUDHARY MUKUL DEVI Female 02-08-2011 50 34 84 48

320260902003 JAY KUMAR THAKUR MADHAV THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 43 41 84 49

320260903452 NITU KUMARI RAMBABU PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 38 46 84 50

320260903151 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 43 41 84 51

320260902378 NANDNI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 44 39 83 52

320260904032 AKHIL KUMAR RAMSUFAL KAMTI RUBI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 39 44 83 53

320260902043 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ DAS VIMAL DEVI Male 15-11-2011 49 34 83 54

320260904585 AMAN KUMAR SUBHASH MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 41 83 55

320260903068 NIKITA KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN KIRAN DEVIA Female 16-04-2012 38 45 83 56

320260904113 DIVYA BHARTI RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD NEELAM DEVI Female 29-07-2012 49 34 83 57

320260901731 DURGA KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 50 33 83 58

320260903174 DOLAT KUMARI RABAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 39 82 59

320260904748 RAJEEV KUMAR UDAY KAHAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 37 82 60

320260903405 SNEHA KUMARI RAM SUJIT YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 34 48 82 61

320260901391 MASUK KUMAR CHANDU YADAV KALAM PATI DEVI Male 11-02-2012 40 42 82 62

320260902099 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-06-2010 34 47 81 63

320260903318 ROHAN KUMAR RAM BABU BHANDARI GAYATRI DEVI Male 26-04-2011 49 32 81 64

320260902220 MD NIJAMUDDIN MD RIJWAN SAMINA KHATUN Male 28-08-2011 33 48 81 65

320260904284 PRINYAKA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 03-12-2011 44 37 81 66

320260903145 PRATIMA KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 29 52 81 67

320260901646 JAGRITI KUMARI JAGANNATH PRASAD SAPNA DEVI Female 26-04-2013 42 39 81 68
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320260901468 AANCHAL KUMARI DILIP PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 39 41 80 69

320260902237 NAZARILA PRAWEEN MD SHAKIL RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 14-06-2012 46 34 80 70

320260901337 SANGEETA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR ABCD Female 12-05-2009 34 45 79 71

320260904219 VANSH KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL ABHA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 37 42 79 72

320260901657 RICHA KUMARI JAI KISHOR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 36 43 79 73

320260904787 NIKHIL KUMAR VASHISHTA PASWAN RUBI KUMARI Male 19-01-2011 41 37 78 74

320260901437 MAINKA KUMARI DHANJAY KUMAR SINGH MONA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 39 38 77 75

320260901390 SWASTIK KUMAR CHANDRVIR YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 39 38 77 76

320260904359 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR THAKUR PINKI KUMARI Male 06-12-2011 39 38 77 77

320260903293 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJU DAS PINKI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 46 31 77 78

320260901824 JAG MOHAN JHA LALAN JHA RAGNI DEVI Male 30-11-2012 38 39 77 79

320260903332 JYOTI KUMARI RAM BENI SAHNI KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 44 76 80

320260901878 SADHANA KUMARI LALU YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 24-05-2012 42 34 76 81

320260904896 NIRAJ KUMAR YSHOD YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 37 39 76 82

320260903402 ANAND KUMAR RAM SHRESTH YADAV SHYAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 42 75 83

320260901367 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN GUMGUM DEVI Female 06-08-2012 35 40 75 84

320260904015 LAXMI KUMARI RAMNATH DAS REKHA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 35 40 75 85

320260903213 OPRIYA KUMARI RAJAN KAMTI AMEERA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 37 37 74 86

320260903073 KUMARI VAGISHA PAPPU KUMAR GIRI JYOTI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 43 31 74 87

320260903295 KOMAL KUMARI RAJU KUMAR MUKHIYA RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 31 74 88

320260901067 BALRAM KUMAR AMARJIT YADAV BENYDEVI Male 30-10-2012 27 47 74 89

320260904479 RASHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 15-06-2013 37 37 74 90

320260904849 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM VINAY RAM NILAM DEVI Male 10-06-2009 39 34 73 91

320260903342 PUJA KUMARI RAM GOVIND SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 04-08-2012 35 38 73 92

320260901071 ANKIT KUMAR AMARNATH MANDAL PUJA KUMARI Male 19-09-2011 39 33 72 93

320260901214 PRIYA KUMARI AWDHESH KUMAR
MANDAL SEEMA MANDAL Female 06-02-2012 38 34 72 94

320260904053 ANSHIKA KUMARI RANJEET JHA SADHNA KUMARI Female 20-03-2012 35 37 72 95

320260901490 NISHA KUMARI DINESH YADAV GEETA DEVU Female 02-01-2013 41 31 72 96

320260902041 ABHINAV KUMAR DAS MANOJ DAS LALITA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 38 33 71 97

320260904088 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 09-04-2012 38 33 71 98

320260903377 RISHABH KUMAR RAJAN RAM PRAKASH SAHNI KUMARI BHARATI Male 16-12-2010 30 40 70 99

320260904371 DIVYA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PASWAN DURGA KUMARI Female 16-12-2011 31 39 70 100

320260901225 RADHIKA BHARTI BABLU RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 29-10-2012 29 41 70 101

320260904525 RUNA KUMARI SHRIRAM SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 11-10-2010 32 37 69 102
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320260903302 NITISH KUMAR RAKESH DAS REENA DEVI Male 16-03-2011 46 23 69 103

320260901694 SUBHAM KUMAR JHA JYOTISH JHA MINU JYOTISH JHA Male 08-09-2011 28 41 69 104

320260904312 MANISHANKAR KUMAR SANTOSH LAL DEV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 32 69 105

320260904388 PRINSI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN MAHTO REETA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 32 36 68 106

320260901582 DOLI KUMARI GHURAN SAH MADHURI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 36 68 107

320260904703 AMRITA KUMARI SURESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 34 34 68 108

320260901877 RADHIKA KUMARI LALU YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 27-07-2013 26 42 68 109

320260904648 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUNIL GIRI PUNAM DEVI Male 20-09-2012 29 38 67 110

320260903454 REKHA KUMARI RAMBABU SAH RINKU DEVI Female 07-06-2010 32 34 66 111

320260903345 DURGA KUMARI RAM KISHOR YADAV GITA DEVI Female 22-03-2011 30 36 66 112

320260902015 ANISH KUMAR MAHESH KAMATI SADHANA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 28 38 66 113

320260904094 BARSHA KUMARI RANJIT SAHU PRITI DEVI Female 29-03-2012 28 38 66 114

320260902288 MINAKSHI KUMARI MITHILESH PASWAN HEERA DEVI Female 16-06-2011 28 37 65 115

320260901752 VISHNU KUMAR KARI PANDIT LILA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 31 34 65 116

320260904524 REENA KUMARI SHRIRAM SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 28 37 65 117

320260901707 DHURUP  KUMAR KAILASH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 31 34 65 118

320260903420 RAUNAK RAJ RAMABHISH PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 30 35 65 119

320260901548 DHEERAJ KUMAR GANESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 29 65 120

320260903297 ROHAN KUMAR RAJU MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 36 64 121

320260901443 ARYAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA JHA NILU DEVI Male 08-08-2011 26 38 64 122

320260903379 ABHISEK KUMAR RAM PRASAD BHANDARI MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 31 64 123

320260903378 SUMAN KUMARI RAM PRAKASH SAHNI MITHILESH DEVI Female 15-10-2012 30 34 64 124

320260901296 MAHARANI KUMARI BHARAT YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 16-12-2013 19 45 64 125

320260904664 KISHAN KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 30 33 63 126

320260904019 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMPRASAD RAY LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 28 63 127

320260901029 PRITI KUMARI AJAY SAH ASHA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 24 39 63 128

320260901795 RAJ KUMAR KUMAR MRITYUNJAY SANJU DEVI Male 23-05-2012 29 34 63 129

320260902267 MOHAMMD ASARAF MD. YUNUS RAHANA KHATUN Male 01-09-2012 25 38 63 130

320260901825 SANDHYA KUMARI LALAN JHA POOJA KUMARI Female 15-09-2012 33 30 63 131

320260901124 VIVEK RAI ANIL RAI SARITA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 23 39 62 132

320260903024 ROSHNI KUMARI NATHUNI YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 133

320260904604 MEGHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 32 30 62 134

320260904148 ADITYA ROUSHAN PASWAN ROUSHAN KUMAR AMOL DEVI Male 18-10-2012 35 27 62 135

320260901869 RANI KUMARI LALIT YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 37 62 136

320260901456 SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAR DIGAMBAR RAUT PARVATI DEVI Male 09-03-2012 21 40 61 137
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320260904060 VIVEK KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SAH ARTI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 28 33 61 138

320260904833 PIHU KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 33 28 61 139

320260904224 GARIMA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 27 34 61 140

320260904886 SACHIN SAHU VISHWANATH SAHU MANITA DEVI Male 17-08-2013 28 33 61 141

320260901101 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL DAS VILEKHANI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 31 29 60 142

320260901502 KIMTI KUMARI DOMU YADAV KALJIT DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 36 60 143

320260903261 SIMA KUMARI RAJESH LAL DEV ABHA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 32 27 59 144

320260901545 NIDHI KUMARI GANESH SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 26 33 59 145

320260903023 ASHISH KUMAR NATHUNI SHARMA BIBHA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 20 39 59 146

320260902340 SURAJ KUMAR MOHAN JHA BOBY DEVI Male 18-11-2011 25 33 58 147

320260901326 KARN KUMAR BINAY MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 01-11-2012 22 36 58 148

320260904093 NANDNI KUMARI RANJIT SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 35 57 149

320260903070 NITISH KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 32 57 150

320260902370 PRIYANKA KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 151

320260901446 DIVYA BHARTI DHARMENDRA RAM RASPATI DEVI Female 14-10-2012 14 43 57 152

320260902225 MD KALAM MD SAHIDUL AJIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 28 28 56 153

320260902009 ANUJ ACHARIYA MAHENDRA ACHARYA RAMDULARI DEVI Male 26-08-2011 25 31 56 154

320260904598 SIMRAN KUMARI SUDARSHAN THAKUR JYOTI KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 29 27 56 155

320260902066 DEVYANSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 24 32 56 156

320260902278 SHIVANI KUMARI MINTU RAM LILAM DEVI Female 26-09-2012 26 30 56 157

320260904646 KAJAL KUMARI SUNDESHWAR SAH INDU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 30 25 55 158

320260904693 RINKI KUMARI SURESH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 22 33 55 159

320260904108 PRINCE KUMAR RAUSHANJI RAI VIBHA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 21 34 55 160

320260901314 PHUL KUMARI BHULA YADAV LADAI DEVI Female 03-02-2009 18 36 54 161

320260901108 ARPANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 22 32 54 162

320260901366 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN MANDAL MAYA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 27 27 54 163

320260902323 GUNAJ KHATOON MOHAMMAD KUDUSH AMNA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 22 31 53 164

320260904285 PRITY KUMARI SANTOSH DAS INDU DWEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 28 53 165

320260901197 KRISHNA KUMAR PANDIT ASHOK PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 13 40 53 166

320260901415 MONU KUMAR DEELIP KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 06-08-2012 22 31 53 167

320260903003 NANDANI KUMARI NANDAN MANDAL DAYA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 24 29 53 168

320260902338 CHANDA KUMARI MOHAN JHA BOBY DEVI Female 18-11-2011 19 33 52 169

320260901692 AMIT KUMAR JOGINDAR MANDAL SAMPAT DEVI Male 15-01-2012 30 20 50 170

320260901317 SANNI KUMAR BHUVAN LAL DEV KAMINI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 23 27 50 171
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320260901544 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH SAHNI GEETA DEVI Male 30-12-2014 26 24 50 172

320260901751 ANKIT KUMAR KARI MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 33 49 173

320260902395 PRITI KUMARI NAGINA SAHNI AASHA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 15 34 49 174

320260901369 SUMIT RAY CHANDAN RAY RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 31 48 175

320260904487 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHIVNATH MANDAL SANGEETA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 27 21 48 176

320260901604 RUNJHUN KUMARI GURUDEV MANDAL SAROBRI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 23 25 48 177

320260904344 RAGANI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV MUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 32 48 178

320260901277 MANISHA KUMARI BECHAN SAHNI DEEPA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 28 47 179

320260901484 SONAM KUMARI DINESH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 18 29 47 180

320260903239 PUJA KUMARI RAJENDRA MUKHIYA REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 26 47 181

320260904146 SUJATA KUMARI ROHIT RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 36 46 182

320260901786 SHIVANI KUMARI KRISHNA SAHU SANJANA DEVI Female 28-01-2011 19 27 46 183

320260901532 ABHILASHA KUMARI GANESH PASWAN BABITA KUMARI Female 17-12-2011 18 28 46 184

320260903477 DURGA KUMARI RAMDAS YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 14 31 45 185

320260903157 ANCHAL KUMARI PRAMUKH SAHNI SOVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 21 43 186

320260901278 NISHA KUMARI BECHAN SAHNI DIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 21 40 187

320260901737 PRINCE KUMAR KANHAI PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Male 12-09-2013 11 28 39 188

320260903191 PRAVIN KUMAR RAJ KISHOR MANDAL PRANO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 24 38 189

320260901295 KHUSHBU KUMARI BHARAT YADAV SOBHITA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 13 24 37 190

320260904026 POOJA KUMARI RAMSAJIWAN YADAV PANO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 23 37 191

320260901775 ANJALI KUMARI KRISHN MOHAN YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 12 25 37 192

320260903184 DUKHNI KUMARI RAGHUNATH YADAV MARNE DEVI Female 02-01-2013 16 21 37 193

320260903495 PARKASH KUMAR RAMESH RAY RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 19 34 194

320260904006 MUKESH KUMAR RAMLAL MANDAL RAMSAKHI DEVI Male 05-08-2010 15 18 33 195

320260904447 LAKCHHITA CHAUDHARY SHASHI BHUSHAN
CHOUDHARY LAXMI KUMARI Female 18-10-2013 6 25 31 196

320260904883 RAHUL KUMAR VISHNU SAH CHANDRREKHA DEVI Male 29-05-2013 13 11 24 197

320260901841 MUNDIRKA KUMARI LALBABU YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 10 13 23 198

320260903467 AAYUSH KUMAR RAMBHAROS JHA NITU DEVI Male 22-02-2011 7 14 21 199

320260901297 RAVIN KUMAR BHARAT YADAV SOVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 7 13 20 200

320260901204 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RANI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 3 12 15 201
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320260904452 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHASHIKANT SINGH PINKI KUMARI Male 28-03-2012 71 63 134 1

320260901270 SHIVAM KUMAR BARUN YADAV REETA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 70 59 129 2

320260901320 SUNIL KUMAR BIHARI MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 67 62 129 3

320260904843 SUDHA KUMARI VIKASH MANDAL RAJPATI DEVI Female 30-10-2011 72 54 126 4

320260903131 ASMRITI KUMARI PRAKASH JHA DEEPU KUMARI Female 25-01-2013 67 59 126 5

320260903249 RITESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 13-04-2011 67 57 124 6

320260903385 RAUNAK KUMAR PANDIT RAM PUKAR PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 65 59 124 7

320260904785 VIKRANT KUMAR VAKIL YADAV DURMIL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 62 123 8

320260901149 SONU KUMAR ARJUN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 69 54 123 9

320260904372 PARIDHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH SWETA KUMARI Female 08-07-2012 67 51 118 10

320260904707 PRITI KUMARI SURJIT KUMAR YADAV FULDAI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 65 53 118 11

320260901629 SHREYA RAY HEMCHANDRA RAY PUSHPA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 58 60 118 12

320260904472 ABHINAV PANDIT SHIV NARAYAN PANDIT LAXMI DEVI Male 03-01-2014 62 55 117 13

320260901562 RAKHI KUMARI GANGA SAGAR PODDAR BIBHA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 61 55 116 14

320260901229 JAY PRAKASH BABU SAHEB MANDAR AMITA KUMARI Male 28-05-2012 67 49 116 15

320260904178 PRINCE KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR SUREKHA DEVI Male 12-03-2011 62 52 114 16

320260901411 PRINCE DANI MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 19-07-2011 61 53 114 17

320260904615 VIKASH KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 29-01-2013 68 46 114 18

320260903133 AYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD  MANJHI SHYAM  KUMARI Male 22-04-2012 63 50 113 19

320260902110 KUNDAN SINGH MAYASHANKAR PRASAD SARITA RANI Male 02-05-2012 65 47 112 20

320260901055 NIKITA KUMARI AMARJEET MANDAL SUDHIRA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 55 56 111 21

320260904266 HARSHITA RANI SANJEEV PRASAD SINGH ASMITA SINGH Female 20-10-2012 63 47 110 22

320260902048 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 57 53 110 23

320260903164 PRAVEEN RAJ PREM KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Male 19-06-2011 56 53 109 24

320260901465 NAVAL KISHOR DILIP MAHTO RAMDAI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 53 56 109 25

320260901016 SIDDHARTH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-12-2013 65 44 109 26

320260903092 RADHA KUMARI PAWAN DAS LAXMI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 59 49 108 27

320260904571 RIMA KUMARI SIVNATH SAHU RINKU DEVI Female 09-12-2011 62 46 108 28

320260904541 AASHUTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI SHYAM NARAYANA PINKI DEVI Male 10-02-2010 58 49 107 29

320260904692 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH MANDAL BUCHCHI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 59 48 107 30

320260901834 RITIK KUMAR SINGH LALAN SINGH JYOTI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 55 51 106 31

320260901114 RISHU RAJ ANIL KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 61 45 106 32

320260901758 AJIT RAJ KAUSHAL PODDAR SONI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 58 48 106 33

320260903350 SHIVA KUMAR RAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY SADHANA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 57 49 106 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: DARBHANGA  |  Page 8  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: DARBHANGA     Block: BAHERI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260903055 SUNITI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MANDAL SHOBHA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 56 50 106 35

320260901026 SUJIT KUMAR AJAY MANDAL SHOBHA KUMARI Male 07-02-2013 62 44 106 36

320260901103 ASHATHA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 16-11-2011 54 51 105 37

320260904729 AMIT KUMAR YADAV TEJ NARAYAN YADAV HIRA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 53 51 104 38

320260904841 NAVYA BHARTI VIKASH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 55 49 104 39

320260901236 KRISHAN KUMAR BAIDHANATH DAS GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 48 103 40

320260901307 SATAYM KUMAR BHOLA MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 48 55 103 41

320260904192 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 55 103 42

320260902333 SHAHIN PARWEEN MOHAMMAD SHIBLI JASIMA Female 11-03-2012 50 53 103 43

320260902266 SHAHEEDA KHATOON MD. SHAKIL HALIMA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 47 56 103 44

320260904807 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAM CHANDU DEVI Male 11-09-2012 60 43 103 45

320260903486 VIMAL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SINGH RAM DULARI DEVI Male 25-02-2013 49 54 103 46

320260904501 SUMAN KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 01-06-2013 60 43 103 47

320260903369 OM KUMAR RAM NARAYAN MAHTO RAM SHRINGARI DEVI Male 16-10-2011 58 44 102 48

320260901687 RAMAN KUMAR JIVACHH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 44 102 49

320260903451 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMBABU MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 19-04-2012 58 44 102 50

320260904451 POOJA KUMARI SHASHIKANT MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 66 36 102 51

320260901169 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN SADA MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 48 101 52

320260901530 SATYAM KUMAR GANESH MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 58 43 101 53

320260903148 AADITAY PODDAR PRAMOD PODDAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 58 43 101 54

320260903072 SURAJ KUMAR PAPPU DAS HIRA DEVI Male 30-04-2011 51 49 100 55

320260904405 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 26-02-2012 58 42 100 56

320260901498 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH DIPAK KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 51 49 100 57

320260901258 ADARSH KUMAR RAY BAL KRISHAN RAY BINDU DEVI Male 04-12-2012 53 47 100 58

320260901464 MISTER KUMAR DILIP KUMAR YADAV BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 58 42 100 59

320260904461 RUSHI KUMARI SHIBU SAHU KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 51 100 60

320260903376 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM PRAKASH MANDAL DULAR DEVI Male 04-06-2014 56 44 100 61

320260904696 SATISH RAM SURESH RAM SONI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 59 40 99 62

320260901678 DIVANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 58 41 99 63

320260904153 SUBHASH KUMAR RAM RUDAL RAM RANJAN DEVI Male 26-01-2012 61 38 99 64

320260901395 SIMA KUMARI CHEDI RAM RANI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 53 46 99 65

320260904257 SUDHAKAR RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI Male 01-06-2012 58 41 99 66

320260901559 RUCHI KUMARI GANGA PRASAD SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 45 99 67

320260902319 TARANA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD JAWED TARANNUM PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 50 48 98 68
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320260902119 MD REHAN MD AKBAR TARNUM PARWEEN Male 08-04-2012 54 44 98 69

320260901211 ANKUSH KUMAR YADAV AVDHESH YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 19-05-2012 54 44 98 70

320260904070 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RANJEET PODDAR RINKU KUMARI Female 24-12-2012 60 38 98 71

320260904064 DILKHUSH KUMAR RANJEET MANDAL MALA DEVI Male 18-01-2013 46 52 98 72

320260902343 ARABH KUMAR MOHAN PODDAR KAMANI KUMARI Male 28-01-2013 45 53 98 73

320260901343 VIVEK KUMAR SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU RAJIYA DEVI Male 02-06-2010 42 55 97 74

320260901433 KHUSHI KUMARI DEVKANT PODDAR RADHA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 40 57 97 75

320260901186 KRISHN MURARI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR KUMARI MANJOO Male 05-03-2012 48 49 97 76

320260904036 AYUSH KUMAR RAMVARAN SHARMA REETA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 57 40 97 77

320260904777 MANILA KUMARI UTTIM LAL PASWAN PHULDAY DEVI Female 13-11-2012 52 45 97 78

320260903461 LAV KUSH YADAV RAMBABU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-04-2014 55 42 97 79

320260903368 RACHIT KUMAR RAM NANDAN MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 19-02-2011 53 43 96 80

320260904021 RAVI PRASAD RAMPUKAR YADAV NIRO DEVI Male 03-07-2011 43 53 96 81

320260901131 ROUANK KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KAMANI KUMARI Male 19-08-2011 49 47 96 82

320260904382 SUDHA KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN SAHU USHA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 51 45 96 83

320260904271 SAROJ KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 47 49 96 84

320260904047 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR SINGH BHARATI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 54 42 96 85

320260903284 AVINASH KUMAR RANJAN RAJIV RANJAN PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 15-02-2013 51 45 96 86

320260903021 ASHISH KUMAR NATHUNI MANJHI PRATIBHA DEVI Male 20-11-2013 57 39 96 87

320260904119 SUCHI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR FUL KUMARI Female 05-06-2012 62 33 95 88

320260902088 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 54 94 89

320260904005 PRIANKA KUMARI RAMKRIT MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 49 45 94 90

320260904268 GANPTI KUMAR SANJEEV YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 06-11-2011 47 47 94 91

320260903138 KOMAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RADHA KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 50 44 94 92

320260901177 SONAKSHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR JHA BABITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 49 45 94 93

320260904187 KESHAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 55 39 94 94

320260904142 SUMIT KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR YADAV VIBHA KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 53 41 94 95

320260901019 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 46 48 94 96

320260901165 AVINASH KUMAR ARUN MANDAL CHANDREKHA KUMARI Male 23-12-2012 50 44 94 97

320260901121 SONI KUMARI ANIL MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 50 44 94 98

320260903066 ARADHYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH RANJANA SINGH Female 24-01-2013 47 47 94 99

320260901228 VIKESH YADAV BABLU YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 27-09-2013 47 47 94 100

320260901554 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GANGA PRASAD MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 49 44 93 101

320260904351 SAKSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 49 44 93 102
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320260902056 MANYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 03-08-2013 46 47 93 103

320260901233 SURYAMANI KUMAR BACHCHI YADAV BACHCHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 53 92 104

320260901700 ARADHANA KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR MAHATO MADHU KUMARI Female 02-05-2011 54 38 92 105

320260904195 ABHILASHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL MOHANI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 53 39 92 106

320260904574 SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL SOBHIT MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 09-11-2011 45 47 92 107

320260901832 ABHILASHA KUMARI LALAN PRASAD YADAV USHA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 46 46 92 108

320260904189 POOJA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 49 43 92 109

320260901563 SHARVAN KUMAR GANGAPRASAD SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 49 43 92 110

320260904620 SAMIR KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR PASWAN SUBEENA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 49 42 91 111

320260902021 SANJU KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 17-09-2011 44 47 91 112

320260901518 SANJEET KUMAR PODDAR FUL KUMAR PODDAR CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 25-03-2012 52 39 91 113

320260901138 SANDHYA KUMARI ARJUN DAS LALITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 50 41 91 114

320260903010 SANGITA DAS NARESH DAS RINA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 44 47 91 115

320260901379 LAKSHMI KUMARI CHANDRA NARAYAN
MANDAL FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 48 43 91 116

320260903172 SONI KUMARI PUSHKAR KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KADAMBANI KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 42 49 91 117

320260902047 KUMAR KRISHNA RAUSHAN MANOJ KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 37 54 91 118

320260903343 ASTHA ABHILASH RAM JEE AADITI Female 20-10-2013 50 41 91 119

320260904147 NISHU KUMARI ROHIT SHARMA NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 44 90 120

320260904191 ADITI BHANDARI SANJAY KUMAR
BHANDARI RITA SUMAN Female 20-10-2013 48 42 90 121

320260904871 VIKASH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 45 89 122

320260901260 KESHAV KUMAR BALRAM MANDAL ABHA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 49 40 89 123

320260904197 ARYA KUMAR MANDAL SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL PRIYA PATEL Male 08-01-2012 39 50 89 124

320260904196 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL PHOLO DEVI Female 23-01-2012 46 43 89 125

320260902049 NAVRAZ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 06-04-2012 44 45 89 126

320260901897 NAINSI KUMARI MADAN KUMAR KUMARI RANI Female 15-06-2012 48 41 89 127

320260904188 KOMAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 03-09-2012 51 38 89 128

320260903323 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM BABU MANDAL PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 46 43 89 129

320260901205 PRATIMA KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR PINKI PATEL Female 17-11-2012 50 39 89 130

320260904888 KALYANI KUMARI VISHWANATH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 39 89 131

320260901819 SAKSHI KUMARI LAL MUKHIYA MADHURI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 39 89 132

320260902234 NOORJAHAN KHATUN MD SHAFI ALAM REHANA KHATOON Female 02-01-2013 47 42 89 133

320260904756 AARTI KUMARI UMA SHANKAR SINGH SUCHITA SINGH Female 01-01-2014 53 36 89 134

320260903199 MURARI KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN MANDAL JUGMAYA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 42 46 88 135
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320260902270 MD.IMRAN MD.HABIB RIFAT KHATOON Male 14-08-2012 46 42 88 136

320260904759 SALINI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY REKHA KUMARI Female 28-10-2012 44 44 88 137

320260903397 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAM SATAN YADAV RITA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 42 45 87 138

320260902354 PRASHANT KUMAR MRITYUNJAY RANJAN
PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 38 49 87 139

320260902362 SONIKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINHA DURGA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 45 42 87 140

320260904319 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 45 42 87 141

320260901815 SANJANA KUMARI LAL BABU SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 45 41 86 142

320260901330 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR MANDAL KUMARI SARMILA Female 28-11-2011 47 39 86 143

320260902074 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 23-01-2012 40 46 86 144

320260904439 ANSHU KUMARI SHANKAR SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Female 24-02-2012 38 48 86 145

320260901003 ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL MUTALLIB ROKHSANA BEGAM Male 09-04-2012 47 39 86 146

320260902081 ABHIMANYU KUMAR PASWAN MANOJ PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 54 32 86 147

320260901806 LAXMI KUMARI LAKSHAMAN KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 14-11-2012 51 35 86 148

320260901252 LAXMI KUMARI BAIJU PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 49 37 86 149

320260903300 MAUSHAM KUMARI RAJU SAH RENU DEVI Female 13-04-2011 42 43 85 150

320260903142 SANJAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 38 85 151

320260904489 SURBHI KUMARI SHIVNATH PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 43 42 85 152

320260902264 SANA PARWEEN MD. SALIM SHABNAM PARWEEN Female 17-05-2012 40 45 85 153

320260904107 SUGANDHA KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 49 36 85 154

320260904004 MANISH KUMAR YADAV RAMJATAN YADAV VINA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 42 43 85 155

320260902085 VISHAL KUMAR RAM MANOJ RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 46 39 85 156

320260904512 SONAM KUMARI SHRAVAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 14-09-2012 42 43 85 157

320260904138 SADHANA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 16-10-2012 43 42 85 158

320260901439 SHANI PARSAD YADAV DHANRAJ YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 43 41 84 159

320260902082 ABHINASH PASWAN MANOJ PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 36 84 160

320260901237 HARI OM KUMAR BAIDHANATH MAHTO REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 27 84 161

320260901681 AASTHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAY SARSWATI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 52 32 84 162

320260904210 RANJAN KUMAR SANJAY KUNVAR PUJA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 50 34 84 163

320260903114 KAJAL KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-10-2012 46 38 84 164

320260901828 ARCHANA KUMARI LALAN MANDAL AARATI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 40 44 84 165

320260903020 ANMOL KUMAR NATHUNI MANDAL DAYSUNAR DEVI Male 04-11-2012 45 39 84 166

320260904599 AAKANAKSHI PRIYA SUDHANSHU KUMAR
PODDAR ARTI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 51 33 84 167

320260902376 ADARSH KUMAR MUNNA JHA BASNTI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 35 49 84 168
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320260901849 AVINASH KUMAR PASWAN LALIT KUMAR PASWAN BUCCHI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 38 84 169

320260903497 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 41 43 84 170

320260901139 ABHINAV KUMAR PODDAR ARJUN KUMAR PODDAR LALTA DEVI Male 29-09-2013 42 42 84 171

320260901127 SUNIDHI KUMARI ANIL YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 45 38 83 172

320260901867 ADITY RAJ LALIT YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 43 40 83 173

320260903207 NANDANI KUMARI RAJA RAM SHARMA RANJEETA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 48 35 83 174

320260903412 KARAN MANDAL RAM VILAS MANDAL PARO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 47 83 175

320260904744 RAJVEER KUMAR TUR MOHAN RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-06-2012 48 35 83 176

320260904678 SHANI KUMAR SURENDRA CHAUPAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 43 40 83 177

320260903011 NITISH KUMAR RAM NARESH KUMAR RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 16-10-2012 38 45 83 178

320260904360 ANKIT KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 43 40 83 179

320260903361 NANDANI KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 21-11-2012 34 49 83 180

320260903408 DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT RAM UDAY PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 38 83 181

320260902078 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ MANJHI SUNNAIR DEVI Female 12-04-2011 39 43 82 182

320260901453 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH ANUPAM KUMARI Female 29-10-2011 48 34 82 183

320260904058 MANUJ KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO AASHA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 44 38 82 184

320260904330 NEERAJ KUMAR SANTOSH RAM RITA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 44 38 82 185

320260904278 ROHIT KUMAR SANJU MAHTO LILA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 46 36 82 186

320260904867 ANKIT THAKUR VINOD THAKUR SUSITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 46 82 187

320260904007 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMLAL MANDAL LALDAY DEVI Female 24-11-2011 47 34 81 188

320260904473 PRIYANSHU RAJ SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 40 41 81 189

320260903320 SATYAM KUMAR RAM BABU MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 43 38 81 190

320260903255 SMIRTI NAVIN RAJESH KUMAR RAMAN JYOTI KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 40 41 81 191

320260904183 ANOKHI SANJAY CHOUDHARY KANKNA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 38 43 81 192

320260904246 AVINASH KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 06-08-2013 41 40 81 193

320260903253 CHANDNI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL BHARTI DEVI Female 01-11-2013 36 45 81 194

320260903051 AFSANA KHATOON OJAIR AHMAD SABILA Female 04-05-2011 47 33 80 195

320260901332 RAKHI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH VINA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 41 39 80 196

320260903160 SUNDRAM YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 41 39 80 197

320260904791 SANTOSH KUMAR VIDYANAND KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 39 41 80 198

320260904752 ASHUTOSH KUMAR UDAYKANT CHAURASIYA BHARATI KUMARI Male 21-04-2012 37 43 80 199

320260904391 JANNATI PRAWEEN SHADAB ALI RAHMATI BEGAM Female 27-09-2012 42 38 80 200

320260904869 PHOTO KUMARI VINOD YADAV MANDA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 49 31 80 201

320260904872 ARATI KUMARI VIPIN MANDAL MANJU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 45 35 80 202
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320260901447 AMIT SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA POOJA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 43 79 203

320260904046 RASIKA KUMARI RANJAN SAH RADHA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 35 44 79 204

320260901784 KHUSHABU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 38 41 79 205

320260904048 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJAY MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 41 38 79 206

320260902012 REKHA ROY MAHENDRA YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 36 43 79 207

320260901724 RIYA KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 36 43 79 208

320260904564 DIPANSHU KUMAR SIKINDAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 27-12-2012 38 41 79 209

320260904885 POOJA KUMARI VISHWAMBHAR JHA KUMKUM KUMARI Female 31-12-2012 36 43 79 210

320260901004 ABDUL BASIT ABDUL WAHAB TABASSUM PARWEEN Male 03-04-2011 33 45 78 211

320260904421 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 38 40 78 212

320260901148 SHIVANI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV SABINA KUMARI Female 20-02-2012 38 40 78 213

320260903144 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 07-07-2011 39 38 77 214

320260904750 KAJAL KUMARI UDAY KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 37 40 77 215

320260901115 CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV RITU DEVI Female 18-11-2011 31 46 77 216

320260901494 VISHNU KUMAR DAS DINESHDAS GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 40 77 217

320260903415 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM VINOD MANDAL RINA KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 40 37 77 218

320260904400 AYUSH KUMAR SHALIGRAM MANDAL DAISUNAIR DEVI Male 09-02-2012 40 37 77 219

320260904876 DIKSHA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 03-04-2012 36 41 77 220

320260903077 SURUCHI KUMARI PAPPU LAL DEV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 39 76 221

320260904092 NANDINI KUMARI RANJIT RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 22-03-2011 36 40 76 222

320260902037 SATYAM KUMAR MANOHAR KUMAR ROY SUNITA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 46 30 76 223

320260901493 RAUSHANI KUMARI DINESH YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 14-10-2011 38 38 76 224

320260901383 SUJITA KUMARI CHANDRAKISHOR  TULSI
MANDAL RETA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 36 40 76 225

320260902107 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MANTUN MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 42 76 226

320260903245 ANURADHA KMARI RAJESH DAS SABITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 36 40 76 227

320260901014 ANUSHKA ROW AJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 35 41 76 228

320260901021 VIDYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 38 38 76 229

320260903287 ANAND KUMAR RAJKISHOR THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 40 36 76 230

320260901091 CHANDANI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 39 37 76 231

320260901805 KARAN KUMAR SAFI LAKHPATI SAFI NILAM DEVI Male 07-12-2010 34 41 75 232

320260904779 PRITM KUMAR VAIDYANATH SHARMA KAMNI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 36 39 75 233

320260904723 KRISHAN KUMAR TANIK LAL MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 36 39 75 234

320260904173 MD FAIZAN SALAUDDIN JARINA KHATOON Male 28-06-2011 42 33 75 235

320260904878 ARCHANA KUMARI VIRENDRA SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 34 41 75 236
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320260901253 LAXMI KUMARI BAIJU SAHU KIRAN DEVI Female 23-07-2012 45 30 75 237

320260903438 ROSHAN SHARMA RAMANJI SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 30-07-2012 37 38 75 238

320260903407 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAM UDAY MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 46 29 75 239

320260901363 SHURUTI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR DAS RUBI DEVI Female 22-04-2013 35 40 75 240

320260901729 ANJALI KUMARI KAMLESH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 37 38 75 241

320260904511 ANJALI KUMARI SHRAVAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 24-11-2010 34 40 74 242

320260901505 PINKI KUMARI DULARCHAN PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 43 74 243

320260901823 KISHAN KUMAR YADAV LALAN  KUMAR  YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 48 26 74 244

320260901555 HEERA MANI KUMARI GANGA PRASAD MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 38 36 74 245

320260904431 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 35 39 74 246

320260902169 RABEA BILQUIS MD JAN ANSARI BABY KHATOON Female 09-03-2012 35 39 74 247

320260901340 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 40 34 74 248

320260901574 NISHI KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 39 35 74 249

320260903201 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJA DAS CHAMELI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 42 32 74 250

320260903257 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RANJAN KUMARI Male 20-01-2013 47 27 74 251

320260901723 NEHA KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO NITU DEVI Female 14-09-2011 30 43 73 252

320260901325 BINIT KUMAR PASWAN BIMLESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 33 40 73 253

320260903124 RAJNISH KUMAR PRADEEP YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 35 38 73 254

320260904567 SAMAR PRATAP SITA SARAN SAH LAXMI DEVI Male 17-09-2012 34 39 73 255

320260904368 SIMRAN KUMARI SATENDAR PANDIT AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 33 72 256

320260903067 SATAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO BHARTI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 33 39 72 257

320260904231 GUNJA KUMARI SANJAY SAH NIDHI DEVI Female 25-11-2011 38 34 72 258

320260902292 KUNAL KUMAR MITHLESH MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 34 72 259

320260901798 MUSHAKAN KUMARI KUNDAN SINGH SITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 34 38 72 260

320260901732 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 36 36 72 261

320260904325 CHANDAN PANDIT SANTOSH PANDIT RUNA DEVI Male 04-12-2012 37 35 72 262

320260903453 JITAN KUMAR RAMBABU SAH BITTU DEVI Male 16-12-2012 40 32 72 263

320260903247 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 36 36 72 264

320260904054 SARSWATI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RUBEE KUMARI Female 15-02-2013 40 32 72 265

320260901794 KUMARI SHALNI KUMAR DEEPAK SHALU SINGH Female 15-05-2013 36 36 72 266

320260903254 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL SUJITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 38 33 71 267

320260904595 VIJAY PRAKASH SUBODH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 37 34 71 268

320260904839 HARIOM KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 19-08-2011 35 36 71 269

320260902293 LAKSHMI KUMARI MITHLESH MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 41 30 71 270

320260901384 ANKUSH KUMAR PANDIT CHANDRANATH PANDIT LACHCHHO DEVI Male 13-05-2012 30 41 71 271
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320260901812 KHUSBU KUMARI LAL BABU DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 29 42 71 272

320260902344 SARSWATI KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD YADAV REKHA KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 26 45 71 273

320260904361 ABHINASH KUMAR DEV SAROJ LALDEV DUKHNI DEVI Male 12-02-2013 35 36 71 274

320260904786 SATYAM KUMAR VARUN MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 10-06-2013 35 36 71 275

320260902380 MURARI PANDIT MUNNA PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Male 20-05-2011 41 29 70 276

320260904174 SUDHANSHU SEKHAR SAMBHU BHAGAT PINKI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 33 37 70 277

320260904042 SACHIN KUMAR RANDHIR MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 24-11-2011 34 36 70 278

320260904533 KHUSHI BHARTI SHYAM DAS NILU KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 30 40 70 279

320260904305 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 31 39 70 280

320260903248 ANURAG KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 38 32 70 281

320260901608 MONALI KUMARI HARE RAM MANDAL MANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 35 35 70 282

320260901570 PRINCE KUMAR GAURI MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 01-12-2010 35 34 69 283

320260901065 ANSHU KUMARI AMARJIT MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 34 35 69 284

320260901226 PARTIYUSH KUMAR BABLU SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 30-04-2011 27 42 69 285

320260902073 VIKAS KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO PUNAM  DEVI Male 07-05-2011 29 40 69 286

320260901056 UAJALA KUMARI AMARJEET MANJHI VEENA  DEVI Female 06-06-2011 32 37 69 287

320260904345 RUPAM KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 35 34 69 288

320260901514 PRASHANT KUMAR FEKHAN YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 29 40 69 289

320260901610 SANDHYA KUMARI HAREKRISHNA SINGH VINA KUMARI Female 22-09-2012 38 31 69 290

320260904446 KHUSHI KUMARI SHARWAN SAHU GAUDI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 36 33 69 291

320260904074 DIVYA KUMARI RANJEET SAH PINKI DEVI Female 10-07-2013 42 27 69 292

320260904877 KRISHN KANHAIYA PODDAR VIRENDRA PODDAR MUNNI DEVI Male 13-09-2013 37 32 69 293

320260903059 KHUSHBU KUMARI PALTU YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 24-07-2010 35 33 68 294

320260904333 GURIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH MITHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 33 68 295

320260902291 KANHAIYA KUMAR MITHLESH MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 28-02-2011 29 39 68 296

320260903279 RAJANI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL SIMPI DEVI Female 09-08-2011 31 37 68 297

320260903374 ASHA KUMARI RAM PAWAN YADAV RUKMANI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 33 35 68 298

320260901087 CHHOTI KUMARI AMIT LALDEV RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 46 68 299

320260904498 GANIYA KUMARI SHOLI MANJHI SANICHRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 30 68 300

320260903357 LAXMI KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAM NAINA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 32 36 68 301

320260904152 RISHU ROSHAN ROUSHAN PODDAR RANI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 40 28 68 302

320260901733 SUBHAM KUMAR KAMLESH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 33 35 68 303

320260901689 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JIVACHH MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 31 37 68 304

320260904134 FARHANA KHATOON RIJWAN HODA AAFREEN BANO Female 15-10-2012 35 33 68 305

320260903303 KUMKUM KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 33 35 68 306
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320260901741 SHYAM SUNDAR RAY KANHAIYA RAY SHEEMA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 28 40 68 307

320260904350 ADITYA RAJ SAROJ KUMAR KUMARI MINU PRIYA Male 03-04-2013 35 33 68 308

320260904770 AMAR NATH YADAV UMESH YADAV BUCCHI DEVI Male 30-05-2010 38 29 67 309

320260904769 ANURADHA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 14-08-2011 33 34 67 310

320260903448 ANISHA KUMARI RAMBABU LALDEV MENKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 311

320260902313 PARWEEN BANO MOHAMMAD HIRA AFRA KHATOON Female 27-01-2012 28 39 67 312

320260904684 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI LAXMI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 27 40 67 313

320260901005 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH JYOTI KUMARI Male 11-05-2012 30 37 67 314

320260902034 GUNJA KUMARI MANMOHAN CHAUDHARI GURIYA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 32 35 67 315

320260902108 PIYUSH KUMAR MANTUN PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 35 32 67 316

320260901193 PRAVEEND KUMAR ASHOK LAL DEV RADHA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 28 39 67 317

320260904481 KRISHN KANT YADAV SHIVAN YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 02-12-2010 30 36 66 318

320260903050 RANI KUMARI NUNUBABU PODDAR KAM NI DEVI Female 24-06-2011 35 31 66 319

320260904310 NANDNI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 30 36 66 320

320260902325 NOOR FATIMA MOHAMMAD MUSTUFA RAHMATI KHATOON Female 01-08-2012 20 46 66 321

320260902322 NURIN PARWEEN MOHAMMAD KADIR MIYA ASMA PRAWEEN Female 13-10-2012 31 35 66 322

320260904559 AMAN KUMAR SIKANDAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 35 31 66 323

320260901238 SANTOSHI KUMARI BAIDHNATH MANJHI RAMDAI DEVI Female 03-06-2010 38 27 65 324

320260901833 KANCHAN KUMARI LALAN SAH RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 30 65 325

320260901458 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DILEEP YADAV RAMREKHA DEVI Female 04-01-2011 30 35 65 326

320260901339 VIKASH YADAV BIRENDAR YADAV GITA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 34 31 65 327

320260902276 SARSWATI KUMARI MINTU KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Female 19-02-2013 25 40 65 328

320260903275 RUNJHUN KUMARI RAJGIR DAS CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 07-07-2013 30 35 65 329

320260903444 DIVYA KUMARI RAMASHISH DAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 24-03-2010 30 34 64 330

320260904290 SANGAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 29-10-2010 30 34 64 331

320260901150 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ARUN DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 332

320260901382 SNEHA KUMARI CHANDRAKANT SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 26 38 64 333

320260904455 AMAN KUMAR YADAV SHATRUGHAN YADAV RITA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 29 35 64 334

320260903500 KUMARI MUSKAN RAMESH YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 33 31 64 335

320260903075 SHUBHAM KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR YADAV INDRASHAN DEVI Male 27-09-2012 30 34 64 336

320260904627 SUNAALI KUMARI SUKESH PRASAD SAH BEBY DEVI Female 11-10-2012 37 27 64 337

320260901762 JYOTI KUMARI KEVAL RAM RINA DEVI Female 05-01-2010 31 32 63 338

320260904162 SADYA NAZ SAFIULLAH HUSNE NAZ Female 01-01-2011 24 39 63 339

320260904065 KOMAL KUMARI RANJEET MANJHI SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 31 32 63 340

320260903188 NISHA KUMARI RAGHUVIR MAHTO GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 25 63 341
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320260904414 AMAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASHAD
SINGH RITA KUMARI Male 03-03-2012 34 29 63 342

320260901699 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR LAILUN DEVI Female 10-04-2012 30 33 63 343

320260903464 RAKHI KUMARI RAMBALAK CHAUPAL MUNNI DEVI Female 25-04-2012 30 33 63 344

320260903032 NABYA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 30 33 63 345

320260904556 ASHISH KUMAR SHYAMBABU SHRAMA MINA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 25 38 63 346

320260904308 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUMAN SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN BABITA KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 37 26 63 347

320260904589 BIYUTI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR PODDAR PUJA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 27 36 63 348

320260904020 VIDYA LAXMI RAMPRAVESH SHARMA PUSPA KUMARI Female 13-11-2012 34 29 63 349

320260902272 SHUBI KHATUN MD.NISARUL HAJARA KHATUN Female 09-08-2010 30 32 62 350

320260901120 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 33 29 62 351

320260904670 AAYUSH KUMAR YADAV SUNIL YADAV ANJALI  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 38 62 352

320260904537 MAYA SHANKAR SHYAM KISHOR YADAV SANJILA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 26 36 62 353

320260901322 ARUSHI RANI BIKASH CHAUPAL SARSWATI KUMARI Female 01-06-2012 33 29 62 354

320260901137 ABHIMANYU KUMAR ARJUN  KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 26 36 62 355

320260904307 AAYUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 33 29 62 356

320260902185 MD WAKASH AHMAD RAZA MD MAQSOOD ALAM NIKAHAT KHATUN Male 18-10-2012 21 41 62 357

320260904861 GANGESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 30 32 62 358

320260904385 PRANAV KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RANI DEVI Male 05-04-2013 22 40 62 359

320260901247 SURAJ RAM BAIJNATH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 22-04-2010 29 32 61 360

320260901601 TULSI KUMARI GOVIND SAH RUKMANI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 33 28 61 361

320260904336 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RANJU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 31 30 61 362

320260901561 SHIVANI KUMARI GANGA RAM YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 17-03-2013 27 34 61 363

320260902273 SMIRUL KHATOON MD.SMIM SAMIMA KHATOON Female 01-08-2010 32 28 60 364

320260904168 HEMANT KUMAR SAKAL SAHU SUKNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 34 60 365

320260904335 RAJLAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH MALA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 29 31 60 366

320260901079 GOPAL DAS AMIT DAS NA Male 04-07-2012 22 38 60 367

320260904332 ASHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SHEELA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 32 28 60 368

320260903384 PINKI KUMARI RAM PUKAR MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 27-04-2013 28 32 60 369

320260904830 BIKESH KUMAR YADAV VIJAY YADAV SURIYA DEVI Male 04-09-2010 28 31 59 370

320260901550 PRATIGYA KUMARI GANESH YADAV RAGANI DEVI Female 12-09-2010 23 36 59 371

320260904732 POOJA THAKO RAM FULO DEVI Female 28-03-2011 24 35 59 372

320260902208 MOHAMMAD SAZAAD MD NAUSHAD ANSARI UMMAT BEGAM Male 01-01-2012 33 26 59 373

320260904495 PRITI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 33 59 374

320260904739 SONAM KUMARI TRIPURARI MANDAL RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 40 59 375
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320260901474 ANUSHA KUMARI DILIP SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 26 33 59 376

320260901850 KESHAV KUMAR LALIT KUMAR RAM LALO DEVI Male 26-08-2012 22 37 59 377

320260904713 RAJ NIRALA SUSHIL KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 26 33 59 378

320260901627 DIPA KUMARI HEMANT SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 01-08-2011 25 33 58 379

320260904605 ROSHNI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR JIBACHHI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 26 32 58 380

320260904225 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 35 58 381

320260901227 LAXMI KUMARI BABLU SHRMA SARITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 26 32 58 382

320260904510 GAURI KUMARI SHRAVAN RAM BIBHA KUMARI Female 26-11-2012 27 31 58 383

320260904045 KULDIP KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SAFI SUNITA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 26 32 58 384

320260903244 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJESH DAS SABITA DEVI Male 09-10-2013 29 29 58 385

320260901717 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR YADAV KAMALKANT YADAV SUNILA DEVI Male 29-09-2011 22 35 57 386

320260901688 ANKIT KUMAR JIVACHH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 13-12-2011 30 27 57 387

320260903285 RANI KUMARI RAJIV SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 34 57 388

320260904710 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SURYA NARAYAN MANDAL VINA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 26 31 57 389

320260901782 SAURABH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR PODDAR SONI DEVI Male 19-11-2012 20 37 57 390

320260902213 CHANDANI  KHATUN MD NURUL RUBEENA KHATOON Female 01-08-2011 24 32 56 391

320260904805 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL LILA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 27 29 56 392

320260904616 KANCHAN KUMARI SUDHIR THAKUR VINITA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 28 28 56 393

320260901136 SWETA KUMARI ARJNANDAN KUMAR DAS PUJA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 22 34 56 394

320260903272 MOSAM KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 34 56 395

320260901528 SAKSHI KUMARI GANESH LALDEV MAMTA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 24 32 56 396

320260901434 ANJALI KUMARI DHAMENDRA SADA KAVITA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 30 26 56 397

320260904378 LAXMI KUMARI SATTO SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 18 38 56 398

320260901371 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH CHANDAN SAH ARTI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 28 28 56 399

320260903446 DHARAMVEER KUMAR
MUKHIYA RAMAYAN MUKHIYA CHANO DEVI Male 25-01-2013 27 29 56 400

320260901725 KULDEEP KUMAR MANDAL KAMLESH MANDAL SAVITA KUMARI Male 15-07-2010 21 34 55 401

320260903341 DHANI RAM RAM EKBAL YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 27 55 402

320260902026 NEHA KUMARI MAKHAN CHAUDHARY PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 33 55 403

320260902342 SAPNA KUMARI MOHAN PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 34 55 404

320260904377 MANIKA KUMARI SATTO LAL DEV RADHA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 31 24 55 405

320260901147 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV HIRA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 23 32 55 406

320260901684 PUJA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 32 23 55 407

320260904626 BHAVANI KUMARI SUJIT SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 16-10-2012 28 27 55 408

320260901060 AYUSH KUMAR SAFI AMARJEET SAFI POONAM DEVI Male 16-11-2012 32 23 55 409
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320260901008 ANSH JI VISHWAKARMA ABOD KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA JYOTI VISHWAKARMA Male 03-07-2013 28 27 55 410

320260904215 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY MAJHI RINKU DEVI Male 10-10-2010 27 27 54 411

320260904415 ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM BUDHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 34 54 412

320260901653 RABITA KUMARI JAGDISH SAHU SAKHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 34 54 413

320260904410 AJIT KUMAR SHAMBHU MANJHI SANGITA  DEVI Male 07-08-2011 19 35 54 414

320260904245 PRATIBHA KUMARI SANJEET DAS SANJANA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 18 36 54 415

320260904587 SAPANA KUMARI SUBHASH SINGH INDU KUMARI Female 29-05-2012 27 27 54 416

320260901830 SATYAM KUMAR LALAN PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 07-06-2012 23 31 54 417

320260904554 SANDHYA KUMARI SHYAM YADAV JAGDAMBA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 25 54 418

320260902083 NISHA KUMARRAM MANOJ RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 29 53 419

320260903043 ANSHU PRIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH RUNA RANI SINGH Female 04-01-2012 25 28 53 420

320260903083 PUJA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV KAVITA Female 03-02-2012 23 30 53 421

320260901218 ANURAG KUMAR BABALU YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 22 31 53 422

320260903482 RANI KUMARI RAMDHANI PANDIT DEVKI DEVI Female 11-02-2013 24 29 53 423

320260902332 SAVILA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SHAKIL ROSHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 27 25 52 424

320260901097 RABINA KUMARI ANAND KISHOR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 26 26 52 425

320260901122 KALYANI KUMARI ANIL PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 27 25 52 426

320260904735 KRISHN MURARI TRIBHUVAN MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 09-09-2012 19 33 52 427

320260904416 ANAND KUMAR SHAMBHU SAFI MIRA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 24 28 52 428

320260904252 RUPAM KUMARI SANJEET SAFI MANJU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 29 23 52 429

320260904233 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 27 52 430

320260901063 POOJA KUMARI AMARJEET YADAV ANJALI DEVI Female 23-08-2013 27 25 52 431

320260901046 VISHNU KUMAR AMAR DEEP KUMAR
MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 23 28 51 432

320260904240 ASMRITRI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR LEELA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 24 27 51 433

320260904116 SONI KUMARI RAVINDAR MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 14-05-2012 19 32 51 434

320260901662 RISAM KUMAR JANGBAHADUR MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 21-10-2011 22 28 50 435

320260903118 SWITI KUMARI PRADEEP MANDAL BEBI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 20 30 50 436

320260901062 NISHA AMARJEET SAHU KANCHAN DEVI Female 27-03-2012 27 23 50 437

320260901870 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR LALIT YADAV FULO DEVI Male 25-04-2011 21 28 49 438

320260901096 NAINSI KUMARI AMRESH PASWAN SUNILA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 20 29 49 439

320260901321 NANDANI KUMARI BIJALI RAM NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 30 49 440

320260903471 PARWATI KUMARI RAMBINU YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 17 32 49 441

320260904614 SONI KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 24 25 49 442

320260901286 SIKHA KUMARI BHAIRAV SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 16-10-2012 22 27 49 443
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320260902371 AMIT KUMAR MUKESH YADAV SUNILA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 20 28 48 444

320260901370 ADITYA KUMAR SAH CHANDAN SAH ARTI DEVI Male 02-07-2010 21 27 48 445

320260903107 VARSHA KUMARI PRABHASH SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 21 27 48 446

320260901865 SANDIP SAFI LALIT SAFI BABITA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 19 29 48 447

320260901095 SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL AMRESH MANDAL SUSHMA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 18 30 48 448

320260901281 BHARTI KUMARI BHAGRATH YADAV SUGANDHA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 22 26 48 449

320260901084 SHIVANI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SHARMA SHIV KUMARI Female 06-08-2011 17 30 47 450

320260904124 ROVIN RAM RAVINDRA RAM POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2009 17 29 46 451

320260904831 DURGA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-04-2014 23 23 46 452

320260901712 NEHA KUMARI KAMAL DAS RADHA  DEVI Female 05-01-2011 14 30 44 453

320260902077 ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ MANDAL POONAM DEVI Male 01-07-2012 11 32 43 454

320260903436 VIKAS MANDAL RAMANJI MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 09-02-2013 17 25 42 455

320260902231 ABDUL MAN AN AHMAD MD SARBAR HUSEN SHAHANA BEEGAM Male 20-12-2011 13 26 39 456

320260902224 MD SHAJID HUSEN MD SADRUL KHUSBU KHATOON Male 08-01-2012 11 28 39 457

320260902172 ROJI KHATUN MD JUHI SAMINA  KHATUN Female 07-10-2011 15 23 38 458

320260901566 KHUSHBU KMARI GARBHU MANDAL MEERA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 12 26 38 459

320260904467 SAPNA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR RAM SUSHEELA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 14 17 31 460

320260901088 SHOBHA KUMARI AMIT SHARMA SHIV KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 12 17 29 461

320260901510 SHIVAM KUMAR FAKHAN SAH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 8 17 25 462

320260904466 MANISH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 13-01-2014 2 21 23 463
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320260904642 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUMANT THAKUR VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 72 57 129 1

320260901280 SHIVAM KUMAR KAMTI BHAGIRATH KAMTI VIBHA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 65 56 121 2

320260901105 ANKIT KUMAR MAHATO ANIL KUMAR MAHTO KAMNI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 73 46 119 3

320260901778 ANNU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR BHAGAT GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 64 55 119 4

320260901250 SUNDRAM KUMAR JHA BAIJU KUMAR JHA ARTI DEVI Male 18-11-2012 60 56 116 5

320260901089 KING RAJ PASWAN AMLESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 11-12-2012 57 58 115 6

320260901206 VISHWAS PATHAK ASHUTOSH SARAN
PATHAK RINKU DEVI Male 14-07-2012 59 55 114 7

320260901788 SANKALP CHOUDHARY KRISHNANADAN
CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 12-07-2012 56 56 112 8

320260903057 AYUSH KUMAR OM PRAKASH YADAV SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 15-08-2013 66 44 110 9

320260901580 BALVEER KUMAR GHANSHYAM PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 59 50 109 10

320260903410 AANAND YADAV RAM UDGAR YADAV LILA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 50 59 109 11

320260903411 SHANTANU KUMAR RAM UDGAR YADAV SANJULA DEVI Male 26-12-2011 53 55 108 12

320260904816 RAJKARAN KUMAR VIJAY LAL DEV RANJAN DEVI Male 15-03-2012 54 53 107 13

320260904613 HARSH MISHRA SUDHIR MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA Male 21-11-2012 55 52 107 14

320260903339 HARSHVARDHAN RAJ RAM CHANDRA PRASAD
SAHU GAYTRI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 53 52 105 15

320260901013 DURGA KUMARI AJAY JHA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 56 49 105 16

320260903169 LAXMI KUMARI PROMOD  YADAV KUMAR DEVI Female 24-12-2010 55 48 103 17

320260902373 AAYUSH KUMAR MUKUND KUMAR JHA GURIA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 54 48 102 18

320260903110 KRISHNA KUMAR PRADEEP  YADAV AMOLA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 38 101 19

320260903007 KESHAV MISHRA NARAYAN JEE MISHRA EKTA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 48 53 101 20

320260904566 RATNA MALA KUMARI SITA RAM JHA GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 53 47 100 21

320260904338 SOBHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAHU RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 45 99 22

320260904865 KHUSHUBOO KUMARI VINOD SAHNI ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 47 98 23

320260903286 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJIV THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 27-05-2012 62 36 98 24

320260903404 RAJANANDANI KUMARI RAM SUDHIR YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 02-06-2010 48 49 97 25

320260901630 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU HIRALAL SAHU SWETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 49 94 26

320260904754 PRATIGYA PRIYADARSHNI UGRANATH BHAGAT ARTI KUMARI Female 21-05-2012 48 46 94 27

320260904532 GAUTAM MAHTO SHYAM CHANDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 47 92 28

320260903150 NAMAN KUMAR PRAMOD SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 55 37 92 29

320260904761 HARIOM KUMAR MAHTO UMESH KUMAR MAHTO PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 29-09-2012 45 47 92 30

320260903406 RUDRA NARAYAN JHA RAM UDAR JHA RANJAN DEVI Male 21-09-2013 46 46 92 31

320260904353 ANURAG KUMAR JHA SAROJ KUMAR JHA MINTU DEVI Male 03-02-2011 46 45 91 32

320260904081 RAJ KUMAR YADAV RANJEET YADAV RAM REKHA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 47 44 91 33
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320260902358 NATAVAR KUMAR KAMTI MUKESH KAMTI CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 45 91 34

320260901882 SHAIL KUMARI LAXMAN KUMAR SAHU SONI KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 45 46 91 35

320260903488 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 39 90 36

320260904503 SATYAM KUMAR SAFI SHRAVAN KUMAR SAFI RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 38 89 37

320260901422 KAJAL KUMARI DEV KUMAR LEELA DEVI Female 04-07-2011 47 42 89 38

320260901776 MAHIMA KUMARI KRISHNA BIHARI MISHRA GURIYA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 39 50 89 39

320260904507 SHIVANI KUMARI SHRAVAN MAHTO NIRU DEVI Female 13-04-2013 45 44 89 40

320260903362 RISHI KUMAR RAM LAKHAN MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 17-10-2013 49 40 89 41

320260903360 AVINASH YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV RUKMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 44 88 42

320260901500 SHWETA KUMARI DIWAKAR JHA ANISHA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 42 46 88 43

320260904364 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAY SAROJ RAY SEEMA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 52 36 88 44

320260901158 AVINASH ANAND ARUN KUMAR MAHTO CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 47 40 87 45

320260902010 ABHILASHA KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO INDRAKALA DEVI Female 08-04-2009 45 41 86 46

320260904140 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM ROHIT KUMAR RAM BIBHA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 44 42 86 47

320260901157 RITIKA SHREE ARUN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KUMARI KALPNA LAL Female 23-03-2011 45 40 85 48

320260903387 ADITI KUMARI RAM PUNIT MISHRA POOJA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 33 52 85 49

320260901130 AADITYA RAJ KUMAR PASWAN ANJAN PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 27-10-2013 43 42 85 50

320260904337 SUJATA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 42 42 84 51

320260901845 SUMITRA KUMARI LALIT CHAUPAL REENA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 41 43 84 52

320260904105 RAKHI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR MISHRA KUMKUM MISHRA Female 16-07-2012 49 35 84 53

320260904243 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY YADAV ARATI DEVI Male 12-03-2010 50 33 83 54

320260903268 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 41 42 83 55

320260901221 ADITTYA CHAUPAL BABLU CHAUPAL LILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 38 83 56

320260904315 NIRALA KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 48 35 83 57

320260901676 RENUKA KUMARI JEETENDRA RAY RUPAM DEVI Female 26-01-2011 33 49 82 58

320260901820 HARIOM YADAV LAL YADAV SANJULA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 38 43 81 59

320260904082 RUPESH KUMAR RANJEET YADAV NILAM KUMARI Male 04-08-2011 40 41 81 60

320260903450 PRINCE RAJ RAMBABU MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 40 41 81 61

320260902020 OM PRAKASH MAHESH SAH HIRA DEVI Male 25-11-2010 41 39 80 62

320260903052 BIKRAM KUMAR OKIL YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 50 80 63

320260904492 SEJAL KUMARI SHIVRAJ KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 38 42 80 64

320260904547 JYOTI KUMARI SHYAM SAHNI SOMNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 44 79 65

320260904181 KUNDAN CHAUPAL SANJAY CHAUPAL GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 39 79 66

320260902068 RUKMANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR SHOBHITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 38 41 79 67
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320260904120 VIRAJ RAVINDRA KUMAR POOJA SAHU Male 14-04-2012 39 40 79 68

320260904552 KRISHAN KUMAR SHYAM YADAV CHOTI  DEVI Male 12-12-2012 45 34 79 69

320260904172 HARSH KUMAR SAKUNT KUMAR JHA RANJEETA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 40 38 78 70

320260904299 RAKHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO CHANDRASHILA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 35 43 78 71

320260904177 ANNU KUMARI SANATAN YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 38 40 78 72

320260904412 UJJWAL KUMAR THAKUR SHAMBHU NATH THAKUR BHARATI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 39 39 78 73

320260904855 SONAM KUMARI VINOD CHAUDHARY MANISHA DEVI Female 07-01-2013 42 36 78 74

320260903069 VARSHA KUMARI PANKAJ PRASAD
PRABHAKAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 38 39 77 75

320260904281 SONU KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUPAL FOOLO DEVI Male 10-10-2011 39 38 77 76

320260904164 PUSHPA KUMARI SAHDEO PASWAN RAM SUNDAR DEVI Female 24-12-2012 41 36 77 77

320260901842 SONAXI  KUMARI LALIT  JHA MINU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 40 37 77 78

320260904422 NANDNI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SHIVKASHI DEVI Female 21-12-2010 41 35 76 79

320260904731 PRAHALAD KUMAR THAKKO PASWAN MURTI DEVI Male 21-10-2010 38 37 75 80

320260904041 KIRTI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR JHA NUTAN JHA Female 30-12-2012 38 37 75 81

320260902097 KHUSHABU KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MALATI DEVI Female 02-09-2011 41 33 74 82

320260904854 RETESH KUMAR VINOD BHAGAT PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 15-12-2010 32 41 73 83

320260903468 AAYUSH KUMAR RAMBHAROSH YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 29-05-2012 42 31 73 84

320260903359 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR SAHU SANGEETA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 38 34 72 85

320260904681 CHANDNI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 34 72 86

320260904607 AAYUSH KUMAR JHA SUDHIR KUMAR JHA MANIKA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 34 38 72 87

320260904122 LAKHO KUMARI RAVINDRA PANDIT LALDAI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 39 71 88

320260904149 SRISHTI KUMARI ROUSHAN KUMAR
PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 29 42 71 89

320260901887 ANJALI KUMARI LAXMAN TANTI ANITA  DEVI Female 15-12-2011 34 37 71 90

320260902002 MANISH SHARMA MADAN KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 36 35 71 91

320260901018 ARTI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR JHA RUBI DEVI Female 25-02-2013 34 37 71 92

320260901497 SHALU KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR SAHU MAMTA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 32 38 70 93

320260902079 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ MISHRA ANNU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 94

320260901656 MAHIMA KUMARI JAGNNATH MISHRA GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-09-2013 35 35 70 95

320260904444 SIMRAN KANTI SHARVAN KUMAR KANTI POOJA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 33 36 69 96

320260901044 RUKMINI KUMARI AMAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 35 68 97

320260904548 PRINYAKA KUMARI SHYAM SAHNI SOMANI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 33 35 68 98

320260901128 SURYA KUMAR ANIL YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 31 37 68 99

320260904288 SUNDRAM JHA SANTOSH JHA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 35 67 100

320260903101 ANIL KUMAR THAKUR PAWAN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 24 43 67 101
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320260902058 DILKHUSH PANDIT MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT SUDHIRA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 34 33 67 102

320260903440 SUMAN KUMAR RAMANJI YADAV BUDHNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 43 67 103

320260901813 SANTOSHI KUMARI LAL BABU PASWAN SAMUNIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 35 66 104

320260901843 PUJA KUMARI LALIT CHAUPAL REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 35 66 105

320260901132 SATYAM KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 37 66 106

320260904656 SHALNI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR DEV SONI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 33 33 66 107

320260904606 SUBODH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 12-03-2012 33 33 66 108

320260903356 KHUSBOO KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAM REKHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 38 28 66 109

320260904125 NAWIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR KALYANI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 28 37 65 110

320260901293 SONI KUMARI BHARAT PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 29 36 65 111

320260901595 VANI KUMARI GOVIND MISHRA KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-01-2013 30 35 65 112

320260904001 RUPAM KUMARI RAMESH YADAV MINU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 39 64 113

320260901822 KANHAIYA KUMAR YADAV LALA YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 31 33 64 114

320260901578 RADHA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR JHA MINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 35 64 115

320260902141 MD MERAJ ALAM MD EHSANUL HAQUE RAHIMA KHATOON Male 14-04-2012 28 36 64 116

320260904650 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL KAMTI LAXMI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 25 39 64 117

320260901569 MANTUN KUMAR MALLIK GAURI MALLIK MANJU DEVI Male 21-07-2010 34 29 63 118

320260901334 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD SAHU PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 33 63 119

320260901773 SANTOSHI KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR THAKUR SANJEEWANI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 29 34 63 120

320260904629 SURAJ KUMAR SULEKHAN YADAV NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 33 63 121

320260902067 PARTIGYA THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR BABITA THAKUR Female 21-01-2013 33 30 63 122

320260901847 ANUJA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 05-11-2013 24 39 63 123

320260904508 ROHIT KUMAR MALLIK SHRAVAN MALLIK PUNEETA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 28 34 62 124

320260901301 HARSH KUMAR BHOGENDRA SHARMA MAFIYA DEVI Male 23-06-2011 14 48 62 125

320260903398 KARAN PASWAN RAM SEVAK PASWAN PABITRI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 24 38 62 126

320260904834 LALIT KUMAR PASWAN VIJENDRA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 31-12-2011 33 29 62 127

320260904582 NANDINI KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS AARTI DEVI Female 27-02-2012 32 30 62 128

320260901305 SURY NARAYAN DAS BHOLA DAS SARASWATI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 30 32 62 129

320260901635 MANISHA KUMARI INDAL LAL DEV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 40 62 130

320260902008 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHTO MAHENDER MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 30 32 62 131

320260903460 KRISHNA YADAV RAMBABU YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 24 37 61 132

320260904740 DIVYA KUMARI TRIPURARI RAY ANURADHA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 26 35 61 133

320260901801 BANDANA KUMARI LAK SHAMAN KUMAR
THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 34 61 134

320260901364 RISHI KUMAR JHA CHANDAN KUMAR JHA RINKU DEVI Male 06-07-2012 30 31 61 135
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320260903111 SHREYA KUMARI PRADEEP BHANDARI DROPADI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 21 40 61 136

320260903028 ANAND KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR JHA SAVITA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 34 27 61 137

320260901599 RUDRANI KUMARI GOVIND RAY PRITI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 25 35 60 138

320260904357 SUMAN KUMAR MEHTAR SAROJ KUMAR MEHTAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 32 59 139

320260901838 DEVKI KUMARI LALAN YADAV DUKHNI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 28 31 59 140

320260901592 HEMANT KUMAR JHA GOVIND JHA PUNAM DEVI Male 10-07-2011 27 32 59 141

320260904469 RINKI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAHNI KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-08-2012 24 35 59 142

320260904121 AAKASH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 26 33 59 143

320260903094 SAVITA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 27 59 144

320260901375 CHANDA KUMARI CHANDRA BHUSHAN
MISHRA PUNAM DEVI Female 18-08-2013 24 35 59 145

320260902394 AMAR MALLIK NAGE MALLIK GEETA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 22 36 58 146

320260904311 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV ARCHANA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 24 34 58 147

320260902201 MD HASNAIN MD MUSTUFA SAHANAJ KHATOON Male 10-01-2013 27 31 58 148

320260904083 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RANJEET YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 22 35 57 149

320260901090 KULDEEP RAJ PASWAN AMOL PASWAN AMERICA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 28 29 57 150

320260903209 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJA SAHU RINA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 24 33 57 151

320260904704 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH YADAV REETA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 26 31 57 152

320260901386 RADHA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR RAY POONAM DEVI Female 26-12-2010 26 30 56 153

320260901517 VIKASH KUMAR FUL BABU CHAUPAL SAVITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 27 29 56 154

320260901573 SAKSHI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR MISHRA KAMANI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 23 33 56 155

320260902279 SANJANA KUMARI MINTU SAHU PUNAM DEVI Female 26-09-2012 28 28 56 156

320260903373 BRIJ BHUSHAN JHA RAM PADHARTH JHA KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-08-2013 25 31 56 157

320260901872 JYOTI KUMARI LALTUN YADAV GHURANI DEVI Female 13-07-2011 24 31 55 158

320260903499 GAUTAM KUMAR RAMESH YADAV RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 35 55 159

320260904341 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 32 55 160

320260904818 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO MALA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 21 34 55 161

320260901567 AKASH KUMAR GARIV LAL YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-03-2012 30 25 55 162

320260904802 RAM BABU VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 24 31 55 163

320260901438 PREETI KUMARI DHANRAJ MAHTO RAMSAKHI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 23 32 55 164

320260904207 PREEDHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAHU BEBI  DEVI Female 09-12-2012 22 33 55 165

320260903236 SHANKAR PASWAN RAJENDAR PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 30 54 166

320260903294 BABU KUMAR RAJU KAMTI MUNNY DEVI Male 15-12-2011 27 27 54 167

320260901760 HARIOM MISHRA KEDAR MISHRA RITA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 23 31 54 168

320260904705 PANKAJ KUMAR SURESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 28 54 169
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320260904272 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV SANJIT YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 21-02-2013 30 24 54 170

320260901671 RUPALI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MALLIK RINA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 26 28 54 171

320260903283 ASHU KUMAR PANDA RAJIV PANDA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 30 53 172

320260901706 SHIVANI KUMARI KAILASH THAKUR JYOTI DEVI Female 30-04-2012 27 26 53 173

320260904649 RAVI SHEKHAR SUNIL JHA SONI DEVI Male 16-12-2012 23 30 53 174

320260903078 VIKRAM KUMAR PAPPU MALLIK RANI DEVI Male 29-07-2010 28 24 52 175

320260901106 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR MALIK ANIL KUMAR MALIK NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 27 52 176

320260902393 JITENDRA MALLIK NAGE MALIK GEETA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 21 31 52 177

320260904784 PRITI KUMARI VAKIL YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-05-2010 24 27 51 178

320260901012 DUKHANI KUMARI AGHANU THAKUR BOOCHACHI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 21 30 51 179

320260902091 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MANOJ SAHU SANGITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 26 25 51 180

320260904817 NANDNI KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO PREM DEVI Female 02-02-2008 23 26 49 181

320260904868 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD YADAV SAMOLA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 24 25 49 182

320260901348 NILAM KUMARI BIRU KAMTI RUNA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 25 24 49 183

320260904676 AYUSH KUMAR BAITHA SURENDRA BAITHA JANKI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 19 30 49 184

320260904300 GAGANDEEP RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 19 29 48 185

320260901837 DEVKALA KUMARI LALAN YADAV DUKHANI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 20 27 47 186

320260903327 SURUCHI KUMARI RAM BABU YADAV SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 31 47 187

320260901543 SITA KUMARI GANESH SAH MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 27 44 188

320260903439 ARUCHI KUMARI RAMANJI YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 19 41 189

320260902055 SHIVDARSHAN KUMAR JHA MANOJ KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 31 Absent 31 Disqualified
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320260903322 ANKIT KUMAR RAM BABU MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 77 63 140 1

320260904814 RAMAN JEE KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 05-01-2011 75 63 138 2

320260904251 ROHIT KUMAR SANJEET RAM TARA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 72 64 136 3

320260901589 AAYUSHI KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD SINGH AMERIKA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 65 70 135 4

320260903409 SUJIT KUMAR MAHTO RAM UDGAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 11-06-2012 71 63 134 5

320260904247 MAYANK KUMAR CHAUDHARY SANJEET KUMAR
CHAUDHARY GUNJAN CHAUDHARI Male 26-04-2012 72 61 133 6

320260902005 BHASKAR CHAUDHRI MADHV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KALYANI KUMARI Male 05-12-2012 70 63 133 7

320260901359 MAUSAM KUMARI CHANDAN CHOUDHARY MAHARANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 73 60 133 8

320260904460 AMAN KUMAR BHAGAT SHIBU BHAGAT RUBI KUMARI Male 19-11-2012 74 57 131 9

320260901049 AADARSH KUMAR AMAR NATH PODDAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 72 56 128 10

320260903380 NARAYAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD
CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 75 53 128 11

320260904025 RONAK KUMAR THAKUR RAMSAJAN THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 02-08-2011 67 60 127 12

320260904450 ANSHU KUMARI SHASHI SHEKHAR MISHRA MEENA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 62 61 123 13

320260901082 SIDDHANT CHOUDHARY AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRITI DEVI Male 19-06-2013 57 66 123 14

320260904424 MANAB KUMAR JHA SHAMBHUNATH JHA SHILA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 63 59 122 15

320260903347 ASHISH CHOUDHARY RAM KRISHNA
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 18-12-2011 69 53 122 16

320260904293 SHIVNANDAN CHOUDHARY SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 66 55 121 17

320260904558 ABHIRAJ KUMAR SIKANDAR MAHTO NIRMAL DEVI Male 05-08-2013 67 54 121 18

320260904840 BHOGENDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

VIKASH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 26-12-2011 59 61 120 19

320260904738 MANOHAR CHAUDHARY TRIPURARI CHOUDHARY VANDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 60 120 20

320260904274 OMPRAKASH BAITHA SANJIV BAITHA RINKU DEVI Male 21-02-2012 63 57 120 21

320260904022 SOMNATH CHOUDHARY RAMPUNIT CHOUDHARY POOJA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 65 54 119 22

320260904796 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIJAY CHOUDHARY SUDINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 59 119 23

320260901043 SONU KUMAR YADAV AKLU YADAV HIRAMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 55 118 24

320260904853 AYUSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY VINIT CHAUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 55 118 25

320260904586 SHRISANT KUMAR SUBHASH PANDIT LAXMI KUMARI Male 11-12-2011 65 51 116 26

320260901626 GAYATRI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR SAHU CHANDA DEVI Female 02-09-2013 59 56 115 27

320260904326 RAHUL PANDIT SANTOSH PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 65 49 114 28

320260904549 MADHAV KUMAR SHYAM SAHU KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 65 49 114 29

320260903354 UTTAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR MANDAL GAURI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 65 48 113 30

320260904652 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 62 51 113 31
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320260903338 SUDHA KUMARI RAM BUJHAWAN
CHOUDHARY RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 68 45 113 32

320260903181 RANJEEV KUMAR YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 03-05-2011 57 54 111 33

320260904515 GULSHAN KUMAR SHRAWAN MANDAL BUCHIYA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 65 46 111 34

320260901268 ASHISH KUMAR BARUN MUKHIYA SHIVAN DEVI Male 22-11-2011 54 57 111 35

320260904011 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAMNARAYAN
CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 58 53 111 36

320260901585 PRAKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY GOPAL CHAUDHARY KAJAL DEVI Male 12-02-2012 55 55 110 37

320260901078 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI AMIT CHOUDHARY KISHORI DEVI Female 24-06-2013 59 51 110 38

320260904384 CHANDA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN KUMAR
YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 54 55 109 39

320260904258 KANHAIYA KUMAR BANKA SANJEEV KUMAR BANKA BULBUL DEVI Male 08-10-2011 56 53 109 40

320260904296 MAUSAMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR JHA MADHUMALA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 62 46 108 41

320260901048 ABHAY MOHAN AMAR NATH NAYAK ASHA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 46 62 108 42

320260901750 VIKAS KUMAR KARI DAS CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-12-2010 57 50 107 43

320260904057 TRIBHUVAN JHA RANJEET KUMAR JHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 62 45 107 44

320260901242 AKASH PODDAR BAIDYANATH PODDAR SONI KUMARI Male 03-10-2011 57 49 106 45

320260902385 RUKMANI KUMARI MURARI CHOUDHARY ARPANA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 54 51 105 46

320260901068 ASTUTI KUMARI AMARKANT CHOUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Female 16-08-2012 58 47 105 47

320260903367 SUNDRAM KUMAR RAM MANOHAR
CHOUDHRY RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 50 105 48

320260901163 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH JANAK DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 53 51 104 49

320260901577 ADITYA GAUTAM KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MURTI DEVI Male 11-11-2011 53 51 104 50

320260904560 HANSHIKA KUMARI SIKANDAR SAHANI SOBHA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 60 44 104 51

320260902098 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 57 47 104 52

320260904440 ANMOL THAKUR SHANKAR THAKUR KUMKUM DEVI Male 10-01-2013 53 51 104 53

320260904362 NITU KUMARI SAROJ MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 58 45 103 54

320260903080 SATYAM KUMAR PAPPU RAM SONDAY KUMARI Male 24-09-2011 59 44 103 55

320260902106 SHIMPAL KUMARI MANTUN KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 52 51 103 56

320260901377 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR YADAV BHULLI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 55 47 102 57

320260902075 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL VEENA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 57 45 102 58

320260903179 SATYA KUMARI RADHE PANDIT SHUSHILA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 53 49 102 59

320260904870 BITTU KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Male 29-11-2011 53 48 101 60

320260903392 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAM SAGUN YADAV MAMATA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 48 53 101 61

320260901362 MUNMUN KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ANITA KUMARI Female 19-06-2012 56 45 101 62
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320260904277 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJU KUMAR SAHU SONI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 54 46 100 63

320260903137 PRIYAM KUMAR PRAMOD JHA POOJA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 57 43 100 64

320260901891 KAMINI KUMARI LET FANNAD CHOUDHARY RUKMIN DEVI Female 02-11-2011 52 47 99 65

320260904639 PRIYESH KUMAR SUMAN PRAKASH REETA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 60 39 99 66

320260903435 RUCHEE KUMARI RAMANJI CHOUDHARY NUTAN DEVI Female 18-11-2011 46 53 99 67

320260901352 DURGA KUMARI BRAHMA DEV SAHU SANGITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 54 45 99 68

320260903058 VAISHALI KUMARI PALAN KUMAR MISHRA RESHMI KUMARI Female 17-04-2012 49 50 99 69

320260901064 SURAJ KUMAR AMARJIT CHAUDHARY MADHURI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 51 48 99 70

320260901069 VARSHA KUMARI AMARNATH CHOUDHARY MINTU DEVI Female 15-07-2012 52 47 99 71

320260904419 KOMAL KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHU SUNEETA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 51 48 99 72

320260901162 SAKSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SAHU PUNAM DEVI Female 15-09-2011 52 46 98 73

320260903016 NISHA KUMARI NARESH SAHANI RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 53 98 74

320260903112 SAURABH KUMAR PRADEEP CHAUDHARY HEMA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 47 51 98 75

320260904166 NITISH PASWAN SAJAN PASWAN MARANI DEVI Male 01-06-2010 55 42 97 76

320260901373 VIJAY THAKUR CHANDAN THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 47 50 97 77

320260903383 RAJ KUMAR RAM PRAVESH MANDAL REENA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 61 36 97 78

320260901394 JAMUNA KUMARI CHATURANAND MUKHIYA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 47 97 79

320260904873 KUMARI SONAKSHI RANI VIPIN MANDAL SONI KUMARI Female 07-02-2014 55 42 97 80

320260904182 ANGNI KUMARI SANJAY CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 50 46 96 81

320260901261 KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL BALVEER MANDAL AARTI DEVI Male 07-12-2011 55 41 96 82

320260904509 SATYAM KUMAR SHRAVAN MANDAL MALA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 52 44 96 83

320260904821 AMAN KUMAR SUMAN VIJAY RAM ANITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 52 44 96 84

320260901695 LAKSHMI KUMARI KAHANIYA CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 01-10-2011 50 45 95 85

320260903061 SAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ CHAUDHRY KAMNI DEVI Female 12-02-2011 46 48 94 86

320260904080 POOJA KUMARI RANJEET THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 13-03-2011 54 40 94 87

320260901623 UGAN KUMAR HEERA SAHU MINA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 51 43 94 88

320260903200 SIDDHI KUMARI RAJ NARAYAN MISHRA BINDU DEVI Female 08-04-2012 49 45 94 89

320260901421 MANKHUSH PANDIT DENESH PANDIT SRI MATI SUDHA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 54 40 94 90

320260903123 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR PRADEEP THAKUR NIBHA DEVI Male 21-04-2010 45 48 93 91

320260904593 SANTOSHI KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR AASHA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 52 41 93 92

320260901111 PUSPANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAHU POONAM DEVI Female 03-01-2012 51 42 93 93

320260904438 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU SHANKAR SAHU FULDAI DEVI Male 30-06-2012 59 34 93 94

320260901789 LAXMI KUMARI KRITI NARAYAN JHA VANDANA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 45 48 93 95

320260901654 MAHARANI KUMARI JAGESHWER MUKHIYA AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 45 92 96

320260902127 MD. MAHATAB MD ANWAR ISHRAT KHATUN Male 27-08-2011 49 43 92 97
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320260903122 SHRUTI KUMARI PRADEEP SHARMA MUDRIKA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 46 46 92 98

320260903395 SARASWATI KUMARI RAM SAJJAN CHOUDHARY SIMA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 49 43 92 99

320260901350 RAJAN SHARMA BOOLAN SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 12-01-2012 49 43 92 100

320260904013 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMNARESH CHOUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 52 40 92 101

320260902060 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN GURIYA KUMARI Male 23-11-2012 47 45 92 102

320260904397 ADIITYA KUMAR SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH BABLI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 40 91 103

320260904273 TULSI KUMARI SANJIT YADAV NIRJALIYA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 50 41 91 104

320260903493 INDAR KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN SACHITA DEVI Male 18-07-2011 53 37 90 105

320260901077 ANJALI KUMARI AMIT CHOUDHARY CHANCHAL DEVI Female 10-01-2012 45 45 90 106

320260901424 AMARNATH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR
SAHANI SITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 42 48 90 107

320260902095 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 46 44 90 108

320260904202 ABHISHEK KUMAR PURBEY SANJAY KUMAR PURBEY GURIYA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 43 47 90 109

320260904827 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA GANDMALA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 49 40 89 110

320260904165 AADA PARWEEN SAHEB KHAN GULSHAN KHATUN Female 10-11-2011 57 32 89 111

320260901821 ROUNAK CHOUDHARY LALA CHAUDHARY SATRITA Male 01-01-2012 46 43 89 112

320260904250 GOVIND PANDIT SANJEET PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 41 48 89 113

320260904118 HARIOM KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 02-03-2012 49 40 89 114

320260901672 KIRESN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SHARMA VINEETA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 48 41 89 115

320260904441 ASHISH KUMAR THAKUR SHANKAR THAKUR ANJU DEVI Male 11-04-2012 39 50 89 116

320260901388 MUSKAN KUMARI CHANDRAWALI KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 16-10-2011 45 43 88 117

320260904708 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURY NARAYAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 44 44 88 118

320260902139 SAFIYA KHATOON MD DAUD ANSARI SAGUPTA KHATUN Female 15-04-2012 49 39 88 119

320260904569 MIRA KUMARI SITARAM SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 13-07-2012 46 42 88 120

320260904297 SHAILJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KARN KAJAL DEVI Female 25-10-2012 41 47 88 121

320260902360 LAXMI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 09-12-2013 41 47 88 122

320260901311 MINAKSHI KUMARI BHOLA SAHNI ASHA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 46 41 87 123

320260903396 PUJA KUMARI RAM SARAN SAHNI DUKHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 39 87 124

320260902289 KRITIKA KUMARI MITHILESH SAHANI MANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 46 41 87 125

320260901461 ANSHU KUMARI DILIP CHOUDHARY KAVITA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 46 41 87 126

320260901816 BANDANA KUMARI LAL KUMAR RAM KHUSHBU DEVI Female 15-02-2013 43 44 87 127

320260901454 JYOTI KUMARI DHIRENDRA MAHTO AKLI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 48 39 87 128

320260904023 RAMESH KUMAR RAMRAJEE MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-11-2010 39 47 86 129

320260903443 RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMASHISH CHOUDHARY KISHORI DEVI Male 24-10-2011 45 41 86 130

320260901239 ANKIT KUMAR BAIDHNATH MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 48 38 86 131
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320260904522 RABIN KUMAR SHRICHAND TANTI KALIYA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 42 44 86 132

320260903365 SHIVAM THAKUR RAM LAL THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 46 85 133

320260904669 MINAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 24-02-2012 45 40 85 134

320260903062 SHIVANJALI KUMARI PANKAJ DAS GUNJA DEVI Female 02-07-2013 47 38 85 135

320260904089 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJIT MUKHIYA VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 40 84 136

320260901864 SANTOSHI KUMARI LALIT RAM MINA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 38 46 84 137

320260904798 VISHANAVI VIJAY JHA GEETA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 46 38 84 138

320260902377 SAWA PRAWEEN MUNNA KHAN SHAMMA PRAVIN Female 01-01-2013 33 51 84 139

320260904030 SONAM KUMARI RAMSHRAY YADAV BUCHHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 35 84 140

320260901804 RUPESH KUMAR LAKHINDAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 46 38 84 141

320260904694 DIPIKA KUMARI SURESH MUKHIYA RITA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 45 38 83 142

320260901338 NAND LAL SAHU BIRBAL SAHU GITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 38 45 83 143

320260904828 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 01-12-2011 47 36 83 144

320260901272 BHARAT PANDIT BASANT PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 36 47 83 145

320260902004 DEVAKI KUMARI MADHU SADA SONDAY DEVI Female 06-05-2012 47 36 83 146

320260903336 ARJUN KUMAR SAHANI RAM BILASH SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 42 41 83 147

320260901871 GAMGAM KUMARI LALTUN DAS NUNU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 43 40 83 148

320260903040 CHANDNI KUMARI NIRANJAN CHOUDHARY RUBHA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 33 50 83 149

320260903490 AMARJEET KUMAR RAMESH MANDAL MUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 41 82 150

320260901274 KHUSHI KUMARI BAUA JHA SANGITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 42 40 82 151

320260904112 BHAWNA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR
CHOUDHARY ARTI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 42 40 82 152

320260901535 NIRMAL PODDAR GANESH PODDAR PINKI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 45 37 82 153

320260903479 KHUSHABU KUMARI RAMDEV PANDIT REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 34 81 154

320260903472 MAHARANI KUMARI RAMCHANDAR SAHU SUNITA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 36 45 81 155

320260901868 MANKHUSH KUMAR LALIT YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 33 81 156

320260901856 RANJAN KUMARI LALIT MANDAL KUSUMKALA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 39 42 81 157

320260904465 SUSHILA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR BHAGAT SUMAN DEVI Female 12-04-2012 31 50 81 158

320260904428 SAKSHI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SAHANI ARTI KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 43 38 81 159

320260903175 ASUTOSH KUMAR RADHA KRISHNA JHA KALYANI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 40 41 81 160

320260903220 SHREERAM KUMAR RAJEEV CHAUDHARY NEELU DEVI Male 21-11-2012 36 45 81 161

320260904576 ADITYA JHA SOMNATH JHA GURIYA DEVI Male 07-04-2011 41 39 80 162

320260903289 RAJU KUMAR SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU SANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 47 33 80 163

320260902357 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH CHOUDHARY NUTAN DEVI Male 23-11-2011 41 39 80 164

320260901336 NAGESH CHAAUDHARY BIPIN CHAAUDHARY BHAWANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 51 80 165
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320260903418 LALIT KISHORI RAM VIVEK CHOUDHARY PRITI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 36 44 80 166

320260903314 CHANDAN PANDIT RAM ASHISH PANDIT SITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 45 35 80 167

320260901285 VISHNUKANT CHAUDHARY BHAIRAB CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 24-11-2013 44 36 80 168

320260903241 MADHU KUMARI RAJENDRA TANTI NIRMA DEVI Female 13-06-2010 40 39 79 169

320260903457 SUNDAR KUMAR RAMBABU SAHU ASHA DEVI Male 24-10-2010 35 44 79 170

320260904270 KANHAIYA KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 37 79 171

320260901413 ARCHANA KUMARI DAYANAND CHAUDHARY AHILYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 44 79 172

320260904453 MAHIMA KUMARI SHASHISHEKHAR JHA RAJMANI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 43 36 79 173

320260904800 RADHIKA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MDHU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 32 47 79 174

320260904454 SHIVAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KUMKUM DEVI Male 09-08-2012 42 37 79 175

320260904535 SANGAM KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR SINGH TARA KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 37 42 79 176

320260901836 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV LALAN YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 44 35 79 177

320260901740 SIDDHI KUMARI KANHAIYA JHA RANI KUMARI Female 03-02-2013 40 39 79 178

320260901720 ABHAY RAZZ KAMLESH KAMTI SANGITA DEVI Male 27-11-2013 40 39 79 179

320260902337 ANSHU KUMARI MOHAN CHOUDHARY ARPNA DEVI Female 28-08-2010 45 33 78 180

320260901273 RAJ KUMAR RAM BASANT RAM SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 49 78 181

320260903316 JULI KUMARI RAM ASHISH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 16-02-2011 32 46 78 182

320260902013 LAXMI KUMARI MAHESH CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Female 29-05-2011 34 44 78 183

320260901716 GANPATI KUMAR YADAV KAMALESH YADAV BACHADAY DEVI Male 08-12-2011 37 41 78 184

320260901809 MANOHAR KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAI JYOTI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 44 34 78 185

320260904612 RANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV TETARI DEVI Female 20-01-2012 45 33 78 186

320260901303 SHOPRABHA BHARTI BHOLA BHAGAT KUMARI MADHURI Female 24-03-2012 31 47 78 187

320260904580 NANDANI KUMARI SRI MOHAN MISRA ANU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 41 37 78 188

320260901117 RAMAN JEE KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 05-05-2012 37 41 78 189

320260901606 AMAR YADAV HARE RAM  YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 29-08-2011 38 39 77 190

320260902186 AMMAD RAZA KHAN MD MASIUZZAMA KHAN ISMAT PARWEEN Male 01-12-2011 39 38 77 191

320260903274 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJESH  SAHNI SAVITA  DEVI Male 29-10-2012 37 40 77 192

320260901401 DEVANAND RAM CHHOTE RAM ARTI DEVI Male 24-11-2009 36 40 76 193

320260904894 RAUSHAN KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV ARHULIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 42 76 194

320260904276 KANHAIYA MALLIK SANJIVAN MALLIK RAMDAY DEVI Male 12-12-2011 29 47 76 195

320260904217 SANTOSH KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 196

320260903008 SARASWATI KUMARI NARAYAN SHARMA POOJA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 33 43 76 197

320260903238 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJENDRA MUKHIYA RABRI DEVI Female 22-04-2013 42 34 76 198

320260902250 MD ASHIF MD TANWEER ANSARI KHUSHNUMA KHATOON Male 05-09-2011 43 32 75 199
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320260901355 PRINCE KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 35 40 75 200

320260903442 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMASHIS YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-05-2012 43 32 75 201

320260901179 LAXMI KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN CHANDU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 36 39 75 202

320260901034 SAHISTA KHATUN AJIJUL SHAH AJIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 42 32 74 203

320260904318 GAURI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 32 42 74 204

320260904012 AASHIS KUMAR RAMNARAYAN MANDAL SARASWATI DEVI Male 05-10-2011 45 29 74 205

320260904458 NASHIBA PRAWEEN SHEKH SHAFI ALAM RASIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 206

320260901028 VARSHARA KUMARI AJAY MISHRA BHAWANI DEVI Female 24-01-2013 40 34 74 207

320260901858 MANDIP KUMAR MUKHIYA LALIT MUKHIYA RINKU DEVI Male 08-09-2011 37 36 73 208

320260901083 ANUPAM AMIT ZAA AMIT KUMAR JHA LAXMI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 29 44 73 209

320260904631 KOMAL KUMARI SUMAN JI CHOUDHARY KAVITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 38 35 73 210

320260902175 MD AYAN ALI MD KAISHAR ALI MOSARRAT FATIMA Male 20-07-2012 35 38 73 211

320260904033 SHUBHAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMSURESH CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 30-09-2012 34 39 73 212

320260901215 JEET RAJ AWDHESH YADAV REENA KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 32 41 73 213

320260901354 DIVYA BHARTI KUMARI BRIHSPATI NAHTO AMOLA DEVI Female 27-10-2013 36 37 73 214

320260904516 MAHESH YADAV SHRAWAN YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 37 35 72 215

320260904352 SUNEHA SAROJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RUKMNI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 38 34 72 216

320260904342 NIRAJ YADAV SANTOSH YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 36 36 72 217

320260904624 SUMITA KUMARI Sujit Mandal NANDANI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 48 24 72 218

320260903381 LAKSHMAN KUMAR RAM PRATAP YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-08-2012 41 31 72 219

320260901894 ANSHU KUMARI LET SANTOSH
CHOUDHARY PUJA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 37 35 72 220

320260903037 ARNAV CHAUDHARY NIRAJ CHOUDHARY SHYAMA CHOUDHARY Male 01-02-2013 34 38 72 221

320260903193 KULDEEP KUMAR RAJ KUMAR  SAHU INDR KALA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 42 30 72 222

320260902199 GULNAJ PRAVEEN MD MUSTAK VAKILA KHATUN Female 13-06-2011 46 25 71 223

320260901588 AYUSH RAJ GOPAL PRASAD SAH RINKAL DEVI Male 23-08-2011 40 31 71 224

320260901385 PRAKASH KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
PASWAN SHANTI KUMARI Male 01-10-2011 32 39 71 225

320260904028 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMSAWRUP SAHU SUKHIYA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 36 35 71 226

320260904052 NISHA KUMARI RANJEET DAS LALITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 34 37 71 227

320260902351 SONU SAHU MOTI SAHU ARTI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 32 39 71 228

320260901310 VIDYANSU RAM BHOLA RAM HIRA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 33 38 71 229

320260904767 RAKHI KUMARI UMESH SAHANI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-09-2009 30 40 70 230

320260901702 ANSHU KUMARI KAILASH MANDAL PACHHIYA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 29 41 70 231

320260904090 MONU PANDIT RANJIT PANDIT GANGA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 35 35 70 232
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320260901380 LAXMI KUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN
SHARMA YASHODA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 35 35 70 233

320260903456 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMBABU SAHU SUNITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 25 45 70 234

320260901051 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AMAR THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 37 33 70 235

320260904480 SUNDARKANT THAKUR SHIV SHANKAR THAKUR SADHANA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 29 41 70 236

320260901560 LAKSHMI KUMARI GANGA PRASAD THAKUR VANDNA DEVI Female 19-06-2013 34 36 70 237

320260904261 NANDANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA KALPANA MISHRA Female 17-05-2011 33 36 69 238

320260902036 SAPNA KUMARI MANOHAR CHOUDHARY JANAKNANDNI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 42 27 69 239

320260901704 RITU KUMARI KAILASH PODDAR MINA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 36 33 69 240

320260901180 PREMCHANDRA KUMAR ARVIND YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 31 69 241

320260901800 SAIMA PARWEEN KUTUBUDDIN AFSANA KHATOON Female 25-08-2013 42 27 69 242

320260904425 SANA KHATUN SHAMSE ALAM KHAN NAJANI KHANAM Female 05-11-2010 29 39 68 243

320260901074 AKRITI KUMARI AMARNATH THAKUR KALYANI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 35 33 68 244

320260904698 NITISH KUMAR SAFI SURESH SAFI KAILI DEVI Male 09-07-2012 32 36 68 245

320260904895 SHIVCHANDAN KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV ARHULIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 37 67 246

320260901075 ANJALI KUMARI AMARNATH THAKUR KALYANI DEVI Female 02-10-2010 33 34 67 247

320260902029 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANIKANT RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 32 67 248

320260901664 SITA KUMARI JAWAHAR CHAUPAL DUKHNI DEVI Female 12-04-2011 26 41 67 249

320260903475 TULSI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 31 36 67 250

320260901779 ARPANA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 26-11-2012 33 34 67 251

320260904349 PRATIKSHA KUMARI SAROJ JHA POONAM DEVI Female 19-11-2011 27 39 66 252

320260904534 POONAM KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR
CHOUDHARY KUMKUM DEVI Female 19-06-2012 28 38 66 253

320260902028 RAKHI KUMARI MANGESH TANTI POONAM DEVI Female 02-08-2012 43 23 66 254

320260901327 BIKASH THAKUR BINAY THAKUR RANJAN DEVI Male 09-08-2012 33 33 66 255

320260903282 DIVYA KUMARI RAJIV MISHRA PRITI DEVI Female 07-11-2012 28 38 66 256

320260901262 SATYAM CHAUDHAR BAMBAM CHOUDHARY RANJAN DEVI Male 20-02-2011 34 31 65 257

320260901726 JIGAR NAYAK KAMLESH NAYAK NUTAN DEVI Male 07-03-2011 25 40 65 258

320260903419 AJAY KUMAR RAM YADAV KASHI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 35 30 65 259

320260902383 VIKASH MURARI CHAUDHARY MANEKA DEVI Male 09-04-2011 33 31 64 260

320260904049 DILKHUSH CHAUPAL RANJEET CHAUPAL DAULAT DEVI Male 25-05-2011 21 43 64 261

320260901398 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV CHHEDI YADAV SHANTOLA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 30 34 64 262

320260904327 SHIVAM PODDAR SANTOSH PODDAR RITU DEVI Male 09-02-2012 26 38 64 263

320260902249 TOHID AALAM MD TANWEER MOLINA KHATOON Male 15-04-2012 44 20 64 264

320260901730 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH SHARMA RANJO DEVI Female 24-04-2012 29 35 64 265

320260904039 LAXMI KUMARI RAMVINOD THAKUR AARTI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 30 34 64 266
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320260902096 RAJNANDANEEKUMARI MANOJ THAKUR BACCHA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 34 30 64 267

320260902361 NITIN KUMAR DAS MUKESH KUMAR DAS ANJANA DEVI Male 04-02-2014 35 29 64 268

320260901256 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAJRANGI MUKHIYA RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 31 63 269

320260904617 ASMITA KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 18-02-2010 30 33 63 270

320260903031 LAXMI KUMARI NAVIN JHA MANORATH DEVI Female 12-09-2011 28 35 63 271

320260901119 SUNDARM KUMAR ANIL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 28 35 63 272

320260904375 NARAYAN CHOUDHARY SATRUGHAN CHOUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 25 63 273

320260901061 CHANDINI KUMARI AMARJEET SAHU CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 26 37 63 274

320260903264 TANYA KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL MRS MAMTA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 29 34 63 275

320260904456 SUNITA KUMARI SHATRUHAN CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 26 37 63 276

320260904463 HARIOM KUMAR SHITAL SADA SHIV DEVI Male 07-08-2011 32 30 62 277

320260904087 SUBHASH KUMAR JHA RANJIT JHA KIRAN DEVI Male 15-08-2011 27 35 62 278

320260902281 PRITI KUMARI MITHALESH YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 32 30 62 279

320260901264 KISHORI KUMARI BANDAN CHOUDHARY MANISHA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 30 32 62 280

320260901728 MANISH PASWAN KAMLESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 36 61 281

320260901803 KALPNA KUMARI LAKHINDAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 05-01-2011 27 34 61 282

320260902356 MANU KUMAR MUKESH CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 20-11-2011 20 41 61 283

320260901785 GAURAV KUMAR KRISHNA NARAYAN
SHARMA MAHA SUNAIR DEVI Male 01-05-2012 24 37 61 284

320260902372 SUMANJI THAKUR MUKTINATH THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 22 39 61 285

320260904050 SUNDRAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY RANJEET CHOUDHARY RANJAN DEVI Male 05-09-2012 28 33 61 286

320260901686 SHIVAM KUMAR JIVACH RAM KHUSHBU DEVI Male 12-11-2012 31 30 61 287

320260902294 KAJAL KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 39 60 288

320260902275 HARDIK CHAUDHARY MINTU CHAUDHARY POOJA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 24 36 60 289

320260902084 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ RAM RANJAN DEVI Male 30-01-2012 26 34 60 290

320260901625 HIMANSHU KUMAR JHA HEMANT KUMAR JHA ARPAN KUMARI Male 14-02-2012 28 32 60 291

320260901844 RUKMANI KUMARI LALIT CHAUPAL ASHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 26 34 60 292

320260904017 MITHILESH KUMAR RAMNATH MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 28 32 60 293

320260904736 DILKHUSH KUMAR TRIBHUVAN TANTI AWITA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 32 28 60 294

320260902218 SAHINA PRAVEEN MD RAHMAT SITARA KHATOON Female 10-07-2012 30 30 60 295

320260904746 RAJNI KUMARI UDAY CHANDRA MAHTO DEV KALA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 30 30 60 296

320260904340 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA SHYAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 30 59 297

320260901472 NANDANI KUMARI DILIP SAHU RADHA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 30 29 59 298

320260901787 KASHI VISWANATH YADAV KRISHNA YADAV JAGATARAN DEVI Male 14-11-2011 35 24 59 299

320260904640 MURARI SAHU SUMAN SAHU AMRITI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 28 58 300
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320260901255 RABIKRISHAN KUMAR BAIJU YADAV HEMNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 32 58 301

320260901628 LALIT KUMAR MAHATO HEMCHANDRA MAHATO NIKKI DEVI Male 03-03-2011 27 31 58 302

320260901697 SHIVNATH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 29 29 58 303

320260902345 UMESH SADA MOHAN SADA RAMYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 31 58 304

320260901174 KUNDAN KUMAR ARUN YADAV JANKI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 28 30 58 305

320260904218 SANTOSHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 33 57 306

320260903132 VIKKI KUMAR PRAKASH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 26-06-2011 23 34 57 307

320260901168 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN RAM NIRA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 20 37 57 308

320260904630 ADARSH KUMAR JHA SUMAN JHA MANTORIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 43 57 309

320260902168 JASMIN KHATOON MD JAMEEL AKHTAR AFSANA KHATOON Female 10-05-2012 22 35 57 310

320260901682 RAVIN KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL HEERA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 28 29 57 311

320260904528 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAM BABU MUKHIA VIMALA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 26 31 57 312

320260902144 GULNAJ PRAWEEN MD FARUK AFSANA KHATUN Female 15-12-2012 15 42 57 313

320260901670 SWETA KUMARI JAY KRISHNA
CHOUDHARY PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 29 56 314

320260903426 SACHITANAND KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

RAMAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUDRAANI DEVI Male 14-05-2011 24 32 56 315

320260901470 NANDANI KUMARI DILIP RAM HIRA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 26 30 56 316

320260901648 RADHA KUMARI JAGARNATH KAMTI KHUSHI DEVI Female 10-02-2014 23 33 56 317

320260904563 RUBI KUMARI SIKANDER SAHU BUCHCHI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 25 30 55 318

320260902346 MONICA KUMARI MOHAN SAHU LAXMI DEVI Female 02-09-2011 30 25 55 319

320260901351 SANJITA KUMARI BRAHAMDEV PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 23 32 55 320

320260904279 AMRITA KUMARI SANOJ SAHANI CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 25 30 55 321

320260901586 RINKU KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 22 33 55 322

320260904551 SHANTI KUMARI SHYAM THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 25 30 55 323

320260903084 ABHINAV KUMAR MISHRA PARAS NATH MISHRA SUNITA MISHRA Male 05-06-2012 20 35 55 324

320260901745 DEVENDRA KUMAR KAPIL DEV KUMAR SAHU SAVITRI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 30 25 55 325

320260901668 KRISHAN SADA JAY KANT SADA GITA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 29 26 55 326

320260901246 RAVI KISHAN CHAUDHARY BAIJNATH CHAUDHARY SAMTOLIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 35 54 327

320260904323 ACHAL KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI INDU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 30 24 54 328

320260901669 RISHAV CHAUDHARY JAY KRISHNA
CHOUDHARY PINKU KUMARI Male 01-01-2010 29 24 53 329

320260901895 CHANDAN THAKUR LUKHAR THAKUR SONDAI DEVI Male 08-10-2010 19 34 53 330

320260904874 SAGITA KUMARI VIRAN CHAUPAL RANJAN DEVI Female 03-08-2011 24 29 53 331

320260904321 MANITA KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 25 28 53 332

320260901396 RICHA KUMARI CHHEDI SAFI REKHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 23 30 53 333
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320260901455 SAVITA KUMARI DHRAM VIR MUKHIYA PHULJHARI DEVI Female 15-04-2013 20 33 53 334

320260903269 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJESH RAM LALITA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 22 30 52 335

320260904568 CHANDNI KUMARI SITARAM MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 31 21 52 336

320260902018 AARTI KUMARI MAHESH MUKHIYA VISAKHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 25 52 337

320260904443 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHARAVAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 24 28 52 338

320260901884 PRINCE KUMAR LAXMAN MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 32 20 52 339

320260904212 PUNITA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 25-05-2013 27 25 52 340

320260901552 MANTOSSHI KUMARI GANGA CHOPAL PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 26 51 341

320260904835 SHIVAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY VIKAN CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 17-03-2011 21 30 51 342

320260904457 SANA PRAVEEN SHEKH KAUEM JAMEEL KHATUN Female 10-10-2011 26 25 51 343

320260901690 ROSHN KUMAR RAM JIVACHH RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 20 31 51 344

320260901818 NABYA BHARTI LAL MOHAN YADAV VEENA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 22 29 51 345

320260904237 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA KAVITA KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 23 26 49 346

320260901467 VISHAKHA KUMARI DILIP MANDAL MENKA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 24 24 48 347

320260901283 BIRJU KUMAR BHAGWAN MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 24-12-2011 19 29 48 348

320260901539 SUJIT KUMAR GANESH RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 23 48 349

320260904096 NANDNI KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 18 30 48 350

320260902235 SAHINA PRAWEEN MD SHAHEED ANSARI SANJIDA KHATUN Female 12-09-2011 13 34 47 351

320260903292 VIDYAPATI MUKHIYA RAJO MUKHIYA CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 25 47 352

320260901407 RICHA KUMARI CHOTE PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 25 21 46 353

320260901622 PARBIND KUMAR HEERA NAND YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 Absent 46 46 Disqualified

320260904085 PRABHU KUMAR RANJIT CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2012 25 21 46 354

320260901491 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH YADAV RAJMALA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 21 24 45 355

320260901890 JYOTI KUMARI LAXMI SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-08-2013 22 23 45 356

320260901780 MAHI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR KASERA MALA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 13 31 44 357

320260903225 MANAS KUMAR MISHRA RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA CHANDA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 22 22 44 358

320260901763 SABRIN PARWEEN KHURSHID ALAM KHAN OMRANA PRAWEEN Female 08-08-2011 10 33 43 359

320260901198 SUJIT KUMAR ASHOK RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 18 25 43 360

320260904016 ANJALI KUMARI RAMNATH MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Female 26-10-2012 18 24 42 361

320260901045 YSHODA KUMARI AMAR CHAUDHARY SOSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 22 41 362

320260904086 LAXMI KUMARI RANJIT CHOPAL RANJAN DEVI Female 18-08-2011 15 26 41 363

320260903445 RAJU KUMAR YADAV RAMASOGARATH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 07-10-2012 15 26 41 364

320260903045 SHIVAM RAM NIRMAL RAM BECHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 3 36 39 365

320260904433 SANJANA KUMARI SHANKAR MUKHIYA SEETA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 6 32 38 366

320260902087 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 14 30 367
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320260902268 NASIMA KHATOON MD. YUNUS CHANDANI KHATUN Female 30-01-2011 9 18 27 368
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320260901033 AKASH AJEET KUMAR MISHRA KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 29-12-2012 79 57 136 1

320260904570 RADHA KUMARI SITARAM YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 17-10-2011 78 56 134 2

320260901182 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 68 55 123 3

320260904804 SUBHAM RAJ VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 05-07-2010 61 55 116 4

320260903346 RAVI KUMAR VARMA RAM KISHORE VARMA VEENA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 61 54 115 5

320260903204 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJA MAHTO RIMA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 61 51 112 6

320260904132 EMAN KHANAM REJA AHMAD KHAN NASHRIN RUHI Female 27-02-2012 59 52 111 7

320260903312 VARSHA KUMARI RAKESH SAH POOJA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 58 52 110 8

320260903290 ADITYA RAJ RAJKUMAR SHAH RANI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 56 53 109 9

320260901202 SURUCHI KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR NEHA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 68 38 106 10

320260901531 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GANESH PANDEY DOLLY DEVI Female 03-10-2011 57 48 105 11

320260904239 SHUNAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA RAGINI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 55 50 105 12

320260903256 RANVEER KUMAR SAHNI RAJESH KUMAR SAHNI SEVARI DEVI Male 09-01-2011 57 47 104 13

320260901826 SHIVAM KUMAR LALAN KUMAR RAY RADHA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 52 51 103 14

320260903393 ADITYA KUMAR RAM SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 51 51 102 15

320260904154 SATYAM KUMAR JHA RUDRA NARAYAN JHA KALYANI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 53 47 100 16

320260901893 ANOKHI KUMARI LET MOHAN KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 16-08-2011 54 45 99 17

320260901431 ANUKUL KRISHNA DEVENDRA YADAV PRAMILA KUMARI Male 09-01-2012 51 48 99 18

320260902253 MD ASHIQUE HUSSAIN MD VIRASAT HUSSAIN JAHANA KAHATOON Male 05-01-2011 56 37 93 19

320260903109 ABHINAV SANDILYA PRABHAT SANDILYA RANI CHOUDHARY Male 07-03-2013 46 47 93 20

320260903074 SURUCHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN BIBHA KUMARI PASWAN Female 21-12-2011 55 36 91 21

320260904314 MAHATTA SHANTIKUMARI
SANTOSHBHAI SANTOSH MAHATHA JYOTI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 48 43 91 22

320260903115 SUMAN RAJ PRADEEP KUMAR MUNJU DEVI Male 12-05-2012 52 38 90 23

320260902062 KUMARI RAJ LAKSHMI MANOJ KUMAR SAFI RAGNI KUMARI Female 15-04-2012 46 43 89 24

320260901738 AKASH KUMAR SHARMA KANHAI SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA Male 13-03-2011 41 47 88 25

320260902030 NAVYA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MISHRA CHANDNA MISHRA Female 19-06-2011 45 43 88 26

320260904432 SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL SHANKAR MANDAL BABY DEVI Male 07-06-2011 47 40 87 27

320260901519 KUMARI KRITI FULO MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 52 35 87 28

320260901414 KARTIK DAYANAND PRASAD BHARTI DEVI Male 14-10-2011 49 36 85 29

320260902120 RAZIYA PARWEEN MD AKBAR SONY KHATUN Female 09-03-2012 47 38 85 30

320260901159 LAXMI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MAHTO DURGA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 39 44 83 31

320260901070 RITIKA KUMARI AMARNATH MAHTO RUBY DEVI Female 10-07-2012 47 35 82 32

320260901483 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN SHYAMA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 49 30 79 33

320260902070 POOJA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 39 40 79 34
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320260901372 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN SHARMA PINKI SHARMA Female 22-10-2011 42 36 78 35

320260901341 NANCY KUMARI BIRENDRA PASWAN SHIVGANGA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 44 34 78 36

320260901427 GUDDU RAM DEVENDRA RAM VEENA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 38 38 76 37

320260901181 AALIYA PRAWEEN ASGAR ALI NAGMA KHATUN Female 21-01-2012 38 38 76 38

320260904672 AMAN KUMAR SURAJ BARI RADHA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 29 47 76 39

320260901023 ANKITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAM PUJA KUMARI Female 24-04-2013 33 43 76 40

320260902089 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 07-05-2012 33 42 75 41

320260902153 MD RIYAZ ALAM MD HAFIZ NARJHA Male 27-05-2012 38 37 75 42

320260901201 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK SAHNI ARATI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 30 43 73 43

320260902128 SAKEENA PERWEEN MD ARIF RUBY PARWEEN Female 19-06-2013 34 39 73 44

320260901677 NAINCY JHARI LAL YADAV DURGA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 36 36 72 45

320260901143 AANCHAL KUMARI ARJUN PASWAN GAYATRI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 36 35 71 46

320260902059 AAINCHAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 35 35 70 47

320260902140 RASIBA KHATOON MD DILSHAD SHAHJAHA KHATUN Female 16-12-2012 37 33 70 48

320260904776 NAVIN KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 34 69 49

320260904651 SAKSHAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RASHMI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 30 39 69 50

320260903116 AAKRITI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR MAHTO NEELAM DEVI Female 14-04-2012 34 35 69 51

320260904159 ANSHU KUMAR SADAN THAKUR SUDHA DEVI Male 28-04-2011 27 41 68 52

320260901591 RASI KUMARI GOPAL SHARMA SONY DEVI Female 15-12-2011 29 39 68 53

320260901040 PRATIGYA KUMARI AKHILESH MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Female 13-11-2012 32 36 68 54

320260902132 MD AZAHAR ALI MD ASGAR ALI SHAKILA KHATOON Male 25-03-2012 33 34 67 55

320260901479 RIYA RANI DINA NATH SAH POONAM DEVI Female 20-10-2012 36 31 67 56

320260902254 ABDUL RAHIM SIDDIQUI MD YUNUS SIDDIQUI GULNA AARA Male 18-11-2010 32 34 66 57

320260904880 BANDANA KUMARI VIRJU PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 24 41 65 58

320260904565 SUMANSHU RAJ GUPTA SINOD KUMAR SHAH SHYAMA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 29 35 64 59

320260901527 RAJNANDANI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SHARMA KUNTI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 25 39 64 60

320260901817 NIKHILESHWARI KUMARI LAL MANDAL GUDIA DEVI Female 25-11-2010 32 31 63 61

320260903141 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MALLIK PARO DEVI Female 26-11-2010 26 37 63 62

320260903474 ANSHU KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PASWAN LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 63

320260903237 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI RAJENDR PASSWAN REETA DEVI Female 22-08-2010 33 28 61 64

320260901076 SUNNY KUMAR THAKUR AMARNATH THAKUR SIMA DEVI Male 26-02-2011 26 33 59 65

320260901651 MANISH KUMAR JAGDEESH CHAUDHARI KANTI DEVI Male 28-07-2010 23 35 58 66

320260904493 TULSI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR LAL DEV PINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2011 22 36 58 67

320260901848 SAWAN KUMAR LALIT KUMAR MEHTAR ASHA DEVI Male 16-02-2013 27 31 58 68

320260904222 ASTHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 19-04-2011 31 26 57 69
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320260904689 RUPALI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 26 30 56 70

320260904671 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURAJ BARI RADHA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 21 32 53 71

320260903146 SIGHAM KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 23 30 53 72

320260901257 SHIVAM KUMAR BAJRANGI SALI SAVITRI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 24 29 53 73

320260904387 NANDANI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN LILA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 28 24 52 74

320260903203 NITESH KUMAR RAJA MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 23 25 48 75

320260904235 AAYUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI CHHOTI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 13 27 40 76

320260903355 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM KUMAR PASWAN RAMBHA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 8 28 36 77

320260902050 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI Female 08-09-2011 Absent 31 31 Disqualified
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320260901086 RITU KUMARI AMIT LAL KARN PRITI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 74 59 133 1

320260903002 RAJIV KUMAR YADAV NAND KISHOR YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 66 64 130 2

320260904248 SAMEER KUMAR DAS SANJEET KUMAR DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 63 51 114 3

320260904771 CHANDANI KUMARI UMESH YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 62 50 112 4

320260901164 KUMARI ASMITA ARUN KUMAR YADAV RANJU KUMARI Female 12-11-2013 62 45 107 5

320260904260 PRIY RANJAN SANJEEV KUMAR BHARTI PUNAM KUMARI Male 17-12-2013 60 46 106 6

320260904661 RUCKMANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RINKI KUMARI Female 19-06-2012 57 47 104 7

320260903273 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJESH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 54 48 102 8

320260904110 SHIVANI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 07-03-2013 59 41 100 9

320260902221 ZOHA IKBAL MD RIYAZ RAJIYA  KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 56 42 98 10

320260904393 BABY KUMARI SHAILENDRA KRISHNA
KUMAR ABSD Female 04-06-2012 57 40 97 11

320260901146 RAVI KUMAR ARJUN RAM SHILA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 47 50 97 12

320260904267 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA ABC Male 07-07-2012 45 50 95 13

320260904766 NANDANI KUMARI UMESH MANDAL BEBY DEVI Female 18-09-2011 45 48 93 14

320260903463 RAJAN KUMAR RAMBAHADUR SAHU SUNITA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 43 50 93 15

320260903130 PRIYANSHI KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR MAHTO SANGITA KUMARI Female 04-05-2013 49 44 93 16

320260904283 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH DAS RUBI DEVI Female 27-01-2010 48 44 92 17

320260903260 SHRUTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV POONAM KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 40 50 90 18

320260901852 ADITYA KUMAR SAH LALIT KUMAR SAH GITA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 49 39 88 19

320260903458 DIPTI RANI RAMBABU SHAH REKHA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 43 45 88 20

320260904373 GITA KUMARI SATISH MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 06-04-2013 45 43 88 21

320260903054 RAUSHNI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MANDAL ABC Female 01-01-2013 48 39 87 22

320260903250 SAHIL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 47 38 85 23

320260904255 AAKANKSHA BHARTI SANJEEV CHANDRA
BHARTI BABITA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 42 43 85 24

320260901038 SANGITA KUMARI AJIT THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 42 39 81 25

320260904842 KAJAL KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 29-11-2010 41 38 79 26

320260904610 SADHNA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA SONI KUMARI Female 12-06-2012 36 43 79 27

320260903425 SONAKSHI. KUMARI RAMAN JI RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 40 39 79 28

320260903165 AADARSH  KUMAR MISHR PREM KUMAR MISHRA REENA MISHRA Male 31-10-2012 44 34 78 29

320260902207 ASHIYA PRAVEEN MD NAUSHAD SHAKILA KHATOON Female 25-08-2012 42 35 77 30

320260904718 NEHA KUMARI SUSHIL PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 34 42 76 31

320260903140 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 33 41 74 32

320260902382 AZAD KUMAR MUNNA SAHNI BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 44 74 33

320260902103 SUMAN KUMARI MANOJ YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 06-08-2010 37 36 73 34
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320260904434 RISHABH KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN KUMUD DEVI Male 05-10-2011 40 33 73 35

320260904347 POOJA KUMARI SARJIT SADAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 47 72 36

320260902381 AALOK KUMAR MUNNA SAH PUSPA DEVI Male 25-03-2011 29 43 72 37

320260901030 KRISH KUMAR SHARMA AJAY SHARMA SHARBATI DEVI Male 02-08-2011 41 31 72 38

320260902152 MUNIRA KHATUN MD GUPHARAN SENAZ BEGUM Female 28-10-2012 39 33 72 39

320260904366 NEHA KUMARI SAROVAR YADAV SANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 32 71 40

320260901790 SHIKHA KUMARI KULANAND MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 39 68 41

320260904213 SANDHIYA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 37 31 68 42

320260903222 DILKHUSH KUMAR JHA RAJEEV KUMAR JHA SIMA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 35 32 67 43

320260903235 NITIN KUMAR DAS RAJENDAR DAS RINKI DEVI Male 10-09-2011 27 39 66 44

320260901734 KRISHNA KUMAR KAMOD PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Male 29-03-2012 29 37 66 45

320260904051 BANDNA KUMARI RANJEET DAS SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 32 34 66 46

320260904203 PARVATI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAFI REETA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 31 35 66 47

320260902307 MOHAMMAD SITARE MOHAMMAD DULARE ANGURI KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 19 47 66 48

320260903330 SAPNA KUMARI RAM BALAK BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 04-02-2013 27 38 65 49

320260901485 VIVEK KUMAR DINESH PASWAN KRANTI DEVI Male 01-12-2013 28 37 65 50

320260903246 ARYAN KUMAR RAJESH DAS SIMA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 31 33 64 51

320260904161 NIKHAT PRAVEEN SADRE ALAM SAMINA KHATOON Female 06-12-2011 23 41 64 52

320260904208 SIDDHI VINAYAK SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA ARTI DEVI Male 04-12-2013 30 34 64 53

320260904720 PRAKASH KUMAR THAKUR SUSHIL THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 28 63 54

320260904346 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 30 32 62 55

320260901445 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANDAL PHULO DEVI Female 31-08-2012 27 35 62 56

320260902328 RABIA BASREEN MOHAMMAD REYAZ NUSRAT JAHAN Female 24-10-2012 21 41 62 57

320260904374 SITA KUMARI SATISH MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 32 29 61 58

320260904724 TAHMEEN FATMA TANWEER AHMAD MUSARRAT JABI Female 06-08-2012 31 30 61 59

320260901199 RAJRANJAN KUMAR ASHOK SAH RITA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 26 35 61 60

320260903125 NEHA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 37 60 61

320260903331 RATAN KUMAR RAM BALAK PASWAN RUBY DEVI Male 12-11-2011 23 37 60 62

320260904488 RAVI KUMAR SHIVNATH MANDAL SONIYA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 30 30 60 63

320260903258 DIPAK KUMAR THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR NEETU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 28 30 58 64

320260902301 MOHAMMAD NEMATULLAH MOHAMMAD ALE HASAN KANIZ FATMA Male 31-08-2012 22 34 56 65

320260901583 ADITYA RAJ GIRDHARI PASWAN NILAM DEVI Male 06-06-2011 24 29 53 66

320260904106 ANJALI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 22 31 53 67

320260902297 DILKASHA AFRIN MOHAMAD AKRAM FAKRUN NISHA Female 25-12-2012 30 23 53 68

320260901222 DIVYA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR PASWAN SAMATA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 24 26 50 69
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320260901129 NIKEE KNMARI ANIRUDH MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 23 27 50 70

320260904686 SEEMA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 24 24 48 71

320260901304 MALTI KUMARI BHOLA DAS RANJU DEVI Female 23-07-2013 16 31 47 72

320260901715 TULSI KUMARI KAMALESH MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 15 29 44 73
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320260903153 RANJANI KUMARI PRAMOD SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 53 51 104 1

320260904381 SUBHASH KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 56 42 98 2

320260904399 RITU KUMARI SHAKTI NATH JHA SONI DEVI Female 02-08-2011 42 43 85 3

320260904864 DILKHUSH KUMAR SAHANI VINOD SAHANI VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 43 83 4

320260901742 RIMA KUMARI KANHAIYA SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 45 36 81 5

320260903399 SAKSHI KUMARI RAM SHANKAR JHA KHUSHBU JHA Female 18-11-2011 47 33 80 6

320260904038 GANGASAGAR KUMAR RAMVILASH MUKHIYA LALPARI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 41 36 77 7

320260901284 SONALI KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH RANI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 27 49 76 8

320260904848 KRISHNA KUMAR PANDIT VINAY PANDIT POONAM DEVI Male 05-05-2012 35 39 74 9

320260903480 BISHNU KUMAR RAMDEV SAHNI BINDI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 36 73 10

320260902086 DURGANAND SAFI MANOJ SAFI GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 39 69 11

320260901541 MANJIT SAFI GANESH SAFI KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-05-2011 34 34 68 12

320260901178 BIKRAM KUMAR ARVIND PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 14-05-2011 23 45 68 13

320260903496 SANJIT KUMAR SAFI RAMESH SAFI SHYAMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 31 65 14

320260904884 DEEPAK CHAUPAL VISHNUDEV CHAUPAL SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 36 64 15

320260902209 MOHAMMAD AFAN MD NAZIM AFASANA PRAVEEN Male 21-03-2012 25 38 63 16

320260904701 KUMARI ANUPAM SURESH SAHU KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-07-2010 27 35 62 17

320260902045 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ KANT KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 31-05-2012 29 33 62 18

320260904287 ANAND MOHAN JHA SANTOSH JHA SHANTI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 24 37 61 19

320260904209 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MAMITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 31 28 59 20

320260902001 ANANT KUMAR JHA MADAN KUMAR JHA CHANDA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 24 35 59 21

320260902027 RADHA KUMARI MANGAL YADAV BACHIYA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 27 29 56 22

320260901846 POOJA KUMARI LALIT JHA SANGITA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 29 27 56 23
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320260901509 SHEZA FAIZI FAIYAZUDDIN FAIZI SAIMA KHATOON Female 24-03-2012 68 56 124 1

320260902205 NOOR SABA MD NASRULLAH NOOR JAHAN Female 09-06-2012 63 60 123 2

320260901451 HIMANSHU KUMAR DHEERENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 08-05-2012 68 53 121 3

320260903013 ANUSHKA KUMARI NARESH MISHRA SITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 55 56 111 4

320260904072 ASMITA RANJAN RANJEET RANJAN SUMITRA KUMARI Female 13-08-2013 60 51 111 5

320260901529 KRISHNA KUMARI GANESH MANDAL SUDHIRA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 56 54 110 6

320260904056 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA RANJEET KUMAR JHA GAYATRI KUMARI Male 02-08-2013 57 45 102 7

320260904762 MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA UMESH KUMAR MISHRA RITU DEVI Male 10-09-2012 52 48 100 8

320260902080 BAIDHYANATH KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 48 46 94 9

320260904514 POOJA KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR SAHU NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 43 90 10

320260904150 SAKSHI KUMARI ROUSHAN KUMAR SAHU REKHA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 44 46 90 11

320260901675 PUSPA KUMARI JAYSHANKAR YADAV MEERA KUMARI Female 30-07-2012 39 50 89 12

320260901142 NITISH PANDIT ARJUN PANDIT SONILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 49 88 13

320260904673 SAKSHI KUMARI SURAJ MANDAL RADHA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 44 44 88 14

320260904513 ANKIT KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR SAHU NIRMALA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 48 38 86 15

320260904543 BAJRANJ KUMAR SAHU SHYAM PRASAD SAHU REKHA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 46 38 84 16

320260901855 BAIJU KUMAR MANDAL LALIT MANDAL BUCHCHI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 40 44 84 17

320260901223 ARADHIYA BABLU MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 08-03-2013 43 41 84 18

320260901613 SEEMA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH JYOTI KUMARI Female 04-06-2012 39 43 82 19

320260901185 PURSHOTAM KUMAR DAS ASHOK DAS VINA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 50 32 82 20

320260903056 VIVEK KUMAR MANDAL OM PRAKASH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 37 81 21

320260903431 KAMAL KUMAR PANDIT RAMAN PANDIT CHANAR DEVI Male 24-01-2012 42 39 81 22

320260901674 PRIYANSI KUMARI JAYSHANKAR YADAV MEERA KUMARI Female 30-07-2012 44 37 81 23

320260903223 KARAN KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR JHA CHANDANI DEVI Male 06-03-2011 43 36 79 24

320260901430 ABHIJIT KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV SUGIYA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 39 40 79 25

320260902228 SUMAIYA PRAWEEN MD SALAUDDIN KHUSHABUDA KHATOON Female 13-09-2011 38 41 79 26

320260903218 RICHA KUMARI RAJDEV CHAUPAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 43 77 27

320260904322 SHIRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 28

320260901615 SIVAM PANDIT HARIDEV PANDIT GHURNI DEVI Male 26-09-2012 34 42 76 29

320260904890 SIDHI KUMARI VIVEKANAND PRASAD BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 41 75 30

320260902271 HUSNA BANO MD.KOUSHAR DARZI SAGIRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 39 35 74 31

320260903170 POOJA KUMARI PUPPU EASHWAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 14-11-2014 36 37 73 32

320260902309 MOHAMMAD ABUZAR MOHAMMAD FIROZ ASMAT KHATOON Male 08-09-2012 28 44 72 33

320260901113 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SACHCHI DEVI Male 27-11-2012 37 34 71 34
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320260901324 ANURADHA KUMARI BIMAL MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 44 71 35

320260901680 NAINA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 29 70 36

320260901047 pallavi kumari  AMAR KUMAR MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 38 32 70 37

320260902347 AISHA MOJIBUR RAHMAN GULNAZ PARWEEN Female 31-08-2014 27 43 70 38

320260901507 RANI KUMARI DURGESH KAMTI NIDHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 33 69 39

320260903053 JAY BHARTI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MANDAL SUDHIRA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 34 33 67 40

320260904155 ANUBHAV KUMARI RUDRAKANT MISHRA BABLEE DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 30 66 41

320260902238 GULNAJ PRAWEEN MD SHAMIM AMINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 29 37 66 42

320260901217 DILKHUSH YADAV AYODHI YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 31 34 65 43

320260904403 KOMAL KUMARI SHAMBHU CHAUPAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 34 62 44

320260902204 FOUJIYA PRAWEEN MD NASIM HAIDAR HASRAT PERWEEN Female 08-02-2012 24 38 62 45

320260902165 MD IJHAR MD ISRAIL SOLAHA KHATUN Male 11-10-2010 24 37 61 46

320260901469 PRADEEP KUMAR PASWAN DILIP PASWAN KAMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 27 34 61 47

320260904430 KANHAIYA KUMAR SHANKAR MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 26 34 60 48

320260901705 MANIKA KUMARI KAILASH SHARMA SONDAI DEVI Female 16-03-2010 28 31 59 49

320260904665 SUBHASH KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT SUDAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 33 59 50

320260902076 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 25 33 58 51

320260901594 SARSWATI KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR MISHRA BANDNA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 27 31 58 52

320260903232 ANU KUMARI RAJEEV SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 23 56 53

320260902296 YASMIN PARWEEN MOH IDRISH MADINA KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 15 41 56 54

320260903349 DEEP NARAYAN YADAV RAM KRISHNA YADAV SHAIL DEVI Male 25-10-2012 33 22 55 55

320260901757 KUMARI FOOL MALA KAUSHAL KUMAR
KESHARI MAMTA DEVI Female 02-02-2009 24 30 54 56

320260902174 TEHSIN PRAWEEN MD JUNAID AMEENA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 18 36 54 57

320260901603 ASHISH KUMAR GULCHAN CHAUPAL SUNITA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 26 28 54 58

320260903233 RAKESH KUMAR RAJEEV SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 26 53 59

320260903166 SUMAN KUMAR  PREM THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 25 53 60

320260901313 CHANDI KUMAR SHARMA BHOLA SHARMA SARSWATI DEVI Male 03-07-2009 20 32 52 61

320260902017 ANJIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MANDAL MAHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 32 52 62

320260904702 NIKITA KUMARI SURESH THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 26 52 63

320260901473 SUBHAKAR KUMAR SAHU DILIP SAHU RADHA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 24 28 52 64

320260904392 SURAJ KUMAR SHAILENDRA CHAUPAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 26 51 65

320260901442 SAPNA KUMARI DHARM CHAUPAL SUNITA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 20 29 49 66

320260904504 SHIVANI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SHAH GURIYA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 20 28 48 67

320260902195 SHAHEEN MUMTAZ MD MUMTAZ AHMAD JUHI KHATOON Female 12-01-2011 18 29 47 68
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320260901605 ABHISHEK KUMAR HANUMAN SONAR INAR DEVI Male 11-12-2013 17 30 47 69

320260901042 DURGA KUMARI AKHLESH CHAUPAL RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 27 46 70

320260904806 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MUKHIYA MAMTA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 17 28 45 71

320260902299 AFSANA KHATUN MOHAMMAD AKHTAR SANJIDA Female 01-01-2007 16 26 42 72

320260901504 RAKHI KUMARI DUKHI CHAUPAL REENA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 11 30 41 73

320260904464 ANU KUMARI SHIV CHAUPAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 18-02-2013 14 25 39 74

320260902349 DIBYA KUMARI MOTI SAHU RUBI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 13 23 36 75

320260901054 CHANDANI KUMARI AMARJEET CHAUPAL RENU DEVI Female 11-09-2012 4 12 16 76
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320260903447 ANANT KUMAR RAMBABU CHAUDHARY MUNITA KUMARI Male 28-08-2012 66 49 115 1

320260902217 FAIJAN AHMAD MD RAFI SULTANA KHATOON Male 13-04-2012 61 49 110 2

320260901017 SWETA BHARTI AJAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 25-02-2014 56 54 110 3

320260904654 KUNDAN KUMAR BAIBHAV SUNIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Male 01-05-2011 63 44 107 4

320260901452 DEVESH KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI Male 09-02-2011 55 51 106 5

320260903202 SULOCHANA KUMARI RAJA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 54 52 106 6

320260904144 KARTIK MISHRA ROHIT MISHRA KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 02-08-2011 48 57 105 7

320260904852 SANDESH KUMAR VINESH KUMAR RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 40 65 105 8

320260902400 ASHISH KUMAR THAKUR NAND KISHOR THAKUR RINKI DEVI Male 13-04-2013 53 52 105 9

320260904044 ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RINKI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 59 45 104 10

320260901073 AKANKSHI KUMARI AMARNATH SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 49 103 11

320260901118 MUKESH KUMAR ANIL MAHTO SHEELA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 51 52 103 12

320260901633 MUSKAN IMAMUDDIN ANSARI SHAGUFTA PARWEEN Female 08-03-2012 53 49 102 13

320260901667 SAJAN KUMAR JAY JAY RAM RAY MARNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 53 48 101 14

320260903422 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMAN BHAGAT HEENA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 56 45 101 15

320260904143 JASSI KUMARI ROHIT MISHRA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 07-08-2013 46 55 101 16

320260901536 SATYAM KUMAR GANESH PRASAD RAY MOTI DEVI Male 13-02-2012 59 41 100 17

320260903149 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 57 42 99 18

320260903340 ADITYA RAJ RAM EKBAL RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 56 97 19

320260903243 VISHNU KUMAR RAJESH CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 12-11-2012 52 45 97 20

320260903212 NEDHI KUMARI RAJABABU PASWAN JAGTARAN DEVI Female 20-07-2011 53 41 94 21

320260903483 RADHA KUMARI RAMEKWAL YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 51 43 94 22

320260904141 ANIKA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 46 47 93 23

320260901109 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY CHANDANI DEVI Male 14-04-2013 42 50 92 24

320260904363 AASHISH KUMAR SAROJ PATHAK ASMITA DEVI Male 07-02-2011 51 40 91 25

320260903310 ANUJ KUMAR RAKESH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 13-08-2011 44 47 91 26

320260903228 SATYAM KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RAM REETA KUMARI Male 24-07-2012 50 41 91 27

320260901135 SHIVAM KUMAR ARBIND RAY RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 38 90 28

320260901116 GITANJLI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 29-07-2011 48 41 89 29

320260901432 PINTU KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 36 52 88 30

320260901612 HIMANSHU KUMAR HARENDRA SAHNI PINKI KUMARI Male 30-10-2012 47 40 87 31

320260901783 SAPNA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 42 44 86 32

320260901753 SIMRAN KUMARI KARPURI THAKUR MINTI DEVI Female 30-11-2012 49 37 86 33

320260901072 BABLI KUMARI AMARNATH SAH MAMTA DEVE Female 30-11-2011 40 45 85 34
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320260901624 RIYA KUMARI HEMAN PANDIT RUPA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 49 36 85 35

320260904844 TANNU KUMARI VIKRAM PASWAN ANJANI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 48 37 85 36

320260904635 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR MISHRA LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 43 84 37

320260904369 NISHU KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 26-11-2011 42 42 84 38

320260901441 ABHINAV KUMAR DHARM CHANDRA
MANDAL CHANCHLA KUMARI Male 06-09-2014 38 44 82 39

320260903227 PRATIK RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR PASWAN KAVITA KUMARI Male 12-09-2011 40 41 81 40

320260901444 AAYUSHI PRIYA DHARMENDRA KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 06-03-2012 43 37 80 41

320260901568 SUMANKUMAR GARVDEV SAHNI MINA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 41 39 80 42

320260903358 VIJAY KUMAR RAY RAM KUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 37 43 80 43

320260904530 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHYAM BABU PASWAN RINA KUMARI Female 27-06-2013 45 34 79 44

320260904808 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH URMILA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 30 48 78 45

320260901440 RISHIKESH KUMAR DHANUSH DHARI RAY NILAM DEVI Male 27-12-2011 36 42 78 46

320260904716 AANAND KUMAR SUSHIL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 28-09-2012 40 38 78 47

320260903014 RUPANJALI KUMARI NARESH RAY ALKA DEVI Female 06-04-2013 33 45 78 48

320260901860 MONIKA LALIT PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 13-08-2010 31 46 77 49

320260901160 AYUSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 14-07-2011 42 35 77 50

320260901232 PRINCE KUMAR BACHCHAN PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 34 43 77 51

320260904201 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA RINKI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 41 36 77 52

320260903033 SHIWANI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR SINGH MANIMALA KUMARI Female 08-06-2011 43 33 76 53

320260904380 SHIVANI KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN RAY KIRAN RAY Female 01-10-2011 37 39 76 54

320260904609 ASTHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SAH RAMITA KUMARI Female 23-08-2012 37 39 76 55

320260901476 BABY KUMARI DILIP YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 37 38 75 56

320260904303 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 28 47 75 57

320260903081 MAUSAM KUMARI PAPPU RAY SITA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 37 38 75 58

320260904035 ANKITKUMAR RAMVALI SAHNI RAJWATI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 38 37 75 59

320260902064 ALOK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA NUTAN DEVI Male 23-05-2012 43 31 74 60

320260901797 MASHUM KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 21-03-2013 39 35 74 61

320260904662 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SHYAMA KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 32 40 72 62

320260901080 ANANYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY KRITI RANI Female 22-07-2012 35 37 72 63

320260904185 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY DAS HIRA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 37 35 72 64

320260904643 SUDARSHAN KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 35 36 71 65

320260901190 CHANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 29 41 70 66

320260904667 KARAN KUMAR SUNIL RAM BABITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 30 40 70 67

320260901619 DILKHUSH KUMAR CHAUDHARI HARISCHANDRA
CHOUDHARY KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 34 69 68
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320260901471 MAUSAM KUMARI DILIP SAHNI SHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 69

320260904204 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH SONI KUMARI Male 02-08-2012 34 35 69 70

320260903211 AGAMBABU PASWAN RAJABABU PASWAN JAGTARAN DEVI Male 01-03-2013 40 29 69 71

320260901420 DIPANSHU KUMAR DEEPAK PASWAN PARWATI DEVI Male 09-11-2013 24 44 68 72

320260903102 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY PHULENDRA RAY SONI KUMARI SUNITA Male 16-10-2012 35 32 67 73

320260904331 KALPANA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY SANJILA DEVI Female 29-04-2013 37 29 66 74

320260901748 LAKSHMI KUMARI KARI DAS LALIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 31 65 75

320260901769 SIDHAANT KUMAR KISHORI RAM TETRI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 29 36 65 76

320260901851 ANTRA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR RAY GAURE DEVI Female 19-11-2012 34 31 65 77

320260903226 SARSWATI  KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA BUCHCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 33 64 78

320260903215 ALKA KUMARI RAJAN PASWAN KRISHNA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 27 37 64 79

320260904145 JOYTI KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN SON JHARI DEVI Female 22-05-2009 30 31 61 80

320260901397 ANJALI KUMARI CHHEDI YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 25 59 81

320260901368 SHANIDEVAL KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 28 58 82

320260903328 ADITYA KUMAR RAM BAHADUR RAI RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 30 57 83

320260904623 MUSHAKAN KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA RUPAM DEVI Female 16-09-2011 24 32 56 84

320260904073 RAJNI KUMARI RANJEET RAUT MALA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 25 31 56 85

320260902197 CHANDANI KHATOON MD MUSHTAK FARMILA KHATUN Female 24-03-2012 19 36 55 86

320260901640 SHIWANI KUMARI INDRAJEET PASWAN RUBY DEVI Female 15-09-2012 27 28 55 87

320260902274 HIMANSHU BABU PASWAN MINTU BABU PASWAN MIRA DEVI Male 21-05-2011 25 28 53 88

320260901243 KRISHANAA KUMAR BAIDYANATH RAM URMILA DEVI Male 24-09-2013 26 26 52 89

320260902198 SAHEWA PRAWEEN MD MUSHTAK FARMILA KHATUN Female 15-02-2011 28 23 51 90

320260901085 GOLU KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH PRITI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 23 28 51 91

320260904130 SHAKSHI KUMARI RAVISH JHA KANCHAN JHA Female 16-08-2013 24 27 51 92

320260901636 KARINA KUMARI INDAL RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 15 34 49 93

320260901863 PARVATI KUMARI LALIT RAM SUDHA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 19 28 47 94

320260903277 MD SAJID RAJI AHAMAD AJMERI KHATOON Male 09-07-2010 20 26 46 95

320260902367 RUPESH KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN LEELA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 11 35 46 96

320260902145 JAINAV KHATOON MD FARUK NIKHAT PRAWEEN Female 15-08-2013 14 29 43 97

320260904715 KHUSHBU KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 06-11-2010 8 31 39 98
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320260902057 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL JULI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 75 73 148 1

320260902387 PRINCE KUMAR CHOUDHARY MURARI KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KOMAL DEVI Male 01-08-2012 71 67 138 2

320260901713 HARSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAMAL KISHOR
CHOUDHARY SONI KUMARI Male 13-02-2013 79 57 136 3

320260904264 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 72 60 132 4

320260903319 DIVYA KUMARI RAM BABU CHOUDHARY NISHA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 76 50 126 5

320260904728 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TARUN DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 68 55 123 6

320260904286 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH DAS JITU DEVI Male 18-09-2010 63 57 120 7

320260904244 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEB KUMAR
CHOUDHARI REKHA CHOUDHARI Female 01-09-2012 70 50 120 8

320260904581 DEV KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY

THAKUR POOJA VINOD
KUMAR Male 01-01-2012 58 61 119 9

320260902359 ANKUSH CHOUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 55 118 10

320260903427 NANDANI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR JHA LAKSHMI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 61 56 117 11

320260901267 NAJUK KUMARI BARUN JHA SIMA KUMARI Female 25-09-2011 62 55 117 12

320260903348 ADITYA KUMAR DAS RAM KRISHNA DAS RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 53 117 13

320260901224 PANKAJ MANDAL BABLU MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-07-2010 60 56 116 14

320260902384 PRIYA KUMARI MURARI CHOUDHARY ABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 55 116 15

320260904655 SATYAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KANCHAN KUMARI Male 23-03-2013 64 50 114 16

320260904448 ARADHYA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR
CHOUDHARY GURIYA KUMARI Female 20-08-2013 60 54 114 17

320260904644 ROHIT KUMAR SUMIT MANDAL ROOBI DEVI Male 07-10-2010 62 51 113 18

320260904622 PRINCI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RAM TARA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 66 47 113 19

320260903221 ANKIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAJEEV CHOUDHARY RADHA DEVI Male 24-12-2013 59 54 113 20

320260901506 ASTUTI CHOUDHARY DURGA NAND
CHAUDHARY SAROJ DEVI Female 18-01-2011 63 49 112 21

320260901508 KHULDE FATMA EKHLAQUE AHMAD NASREEN FATMA Female 12-06-2011 59 53 112 22

320260904618 SANJNA KUMARI SUFUAL SHARMA SABITA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 63 49 112 23

320260904847 DURGA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SIMA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 54 58 112 24

320260903424 RADHA KUMARI RAMAN JEE SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 45 111 25

320260901361 AJNABI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUCHITA DEVI Female 02-07-2013 56 55 111 26

320260902071 RANGILA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2013 59 52 111 27

320260904572 KESHAV KUMAR DAS SIYARAM DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 58 51 109 28

320260901572 DIVYA JHA GAURI SHANKAR JHA NAVITA JHA Female 01-06-2012 50 59 109 29
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320260903386 KAJAL KUMARI RAM PUKAR YADAV GULAB DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 50 108 30

320260901590 PRIYA KUMARI GOPAL SAHU GUUDI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 53 55 108 31

320260903105 ARZOO KUMARI PRABHASH CHOUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 02-07-2013 54 54 108 32

320260901418 SANDHYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUJATA KUMARI Female 09-03-2012 60 47 107 33

320260904795 MANJU KUMARI VIJAY  CHAUDHARY BOBI DEVI Female 10-01-2011 58 48 106 34

320260903189 SUJATA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR SAHU PRIYANKA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 56 50 106 35

320260903176 SHILPI KUMARI RADHA MOHAN SHARMA MUNNI KUMARI Female 14-04-2011 61 44 105 36

320260901189 PRABHAKAR JHA ASHOK KUMAR JHA MITU DEVI Male 03-11-2012 56 49 105 37

320260903423 NISHA KUMARI RAMAN CHOUDHARY KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 45 104 38

320260904584 SUNDARAM KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

SUBHASH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MANISHA CHAUDHARY Male 21-03-2013 57 46 103 39

320260901499 PRINCE KUMAR DIPAK SHARMA KHUBSOO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 44 102 40

320260904184 SURUCHI KUMARI SANJAY CHOUDHARY ARCHNA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 55 47 102 41

320260901683 AAKRATI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 53 49 102 42

320260901618 MADHAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY HARIOM CHOUDHARY RADHA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 54 48 102 43

320260901360 SARASWATI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 55 47 102 44

320260902157 KHADIZA PRAVEEN MD IMRAN IRFANA KHATOON Female 07-08-2012 51 49 100 45

320260902161 MO SAHID AFREDI MD IRSHAD JULEKHA KHATOON Male 13-08-2012 51 49 100 46

320260901112 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 48 52 100 47

320260903252 PRACHI PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SHABNAM CHOUDHARY Female 13-11-2012 49 51 100 48

320260901658 SHUBHAM KUMAR CHAURASIYA JAI NARAYAN BHAGAT SHIVA KUMARI Male 23-02-2012 52 47 99 49

320260904370 SHARDA KUMARI SATISH CHANDRA ROY SARITA ROY Female 25-11-2011 55 43 98 50

320260901673 PRINCE KUMAR JAYCHANDRA MANDAL RADHA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 54 43 97 51

320260904619 SAKSHI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BEBI DEVI Female 22-02-2011 49 47 96 52

320260903214 LAXMI KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SHARMA SUJEETA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 55 41 96 53

320260902244 MD FARHAN DANISH MD SIRAJUDDIN SHABANA PARWEEN Male 19-11-2010 46 49 95 54

320260904003 KESHAV KUMAR RAMJAPPU MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 27-07-2011 52 43 95 55

320260904365 AAYUSH KUMAR SAROJ YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 51 95 56

320260904491 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV SHIVNATH YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 07-06-2011 50 44 94 57

320260901435 PRIYA KUMARI DHANESHWAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 55 39 94 58

320260903251 VAISHNVI RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BANDANA KUMARI Female 01-09-2013 46 48 94 59

320260903106 ADARSH KUMAR PRABHASH KUMAR DEO RANI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 52 41 93 60

320260904282 VIDYA KUMARI SANTOSH CHOUDHARY NEELAM DEVI Female 13-10-2012 48 45 93 61
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320260902114 JAINAV PARWEEN MD ABID HUSSAIN SHAHREEN BANO Female 28-07-2012 36 55 91 62

320260902178 MD ABAIDUR RAHMAN MD KAMRE ALAM NAJMUL NISHA Male 06-08-2012 42 49 91 63

320260901231 ADARSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BABU SHANKAR
CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 50 41 91 64

320260904034 ANAND KUMAR SAH RAMSWARTH SAH ASHA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 45 45 90 65

320260902053 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NIJU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 58 32 90 66

320260901772 AANANDI KUMARI KOUSHAL CHOUDHARY SAPNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 67

320260901036 POOJA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 39 51 90 68

320260904753 NIKHIL KUMAR MANDAL UGAN MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 49 41 90 69

320260902310 TASHIN FATIMA MOHAMMAD GUFRAN ALI JINAT PARVIN Female 09-09-2011 44 45 89 70

320260904837 SUNNY KUMAR VIKASH JHA ROJI DEVI Male 14-11-2011 40 49 89 71

320260904699 AYUSH KUMAR SURESH SAHU RUPA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 47 42 89 72

320260901691 JIGYASHA KUMARI JIVESH PASWAN KALAPANA KUMARI Female 05-07-2013 48 41 89 73

320260902150 MD.ABUZAR MD GULAB AMEENA KHATOON Male 23-11-2010 46 42 88 74

320260904069 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 41 88 75

320260901170 ASHIK KUMAR ARUN SAH RUNA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 42 46 88 76

320260902257 SHAMYA PRAWEEN MD. EKHLAQUZZAMA SHABNAM PRAWEEN Female 23-04-2012 38 50 88 77

320260903180 PRIYANKA KUMARI RADHE PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 43 45 88 78

320260903296 PRADIP KUMAR RAJU MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 40 88 79

320260903263 RAVI KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 48 40 88 80

320260902123 REESHA ALI MD ALI SABANA KHATOON Female 17-02-2011 35 52 87 81

320260904169 AADYA CHOUDHARY SAKET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUMAN CHOUDHARY Female 15-08-2012 50 37 87 82

320260904666 RAJAN KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN JHINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 38 87 83

320260901271 SAKSHI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 43 86 84

320260904355 LOVE KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR JHA SEEMA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 41 45 86 85

320260903099 ANKIT KUMAR PAWAN SAH HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 42 86 86

320260901739 SANJEEV KUMAR KANHAIYA JHA MEENU DEVI Male 12-01-2012 42 44 86 87

320260903091 RIMA KUMARI PAVAN RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 49 37 86 88

320260903416 JAY BHARAT PASWAN RAM VINOD PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 51 86 89

320260901486 AADIT KUMAR DINESH SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 29-08-2011 41 44 85 90

320260902315 KASIF KARIM MOHAMMAD IRFAN KARIM NAHIDA PRAWEEN Male 27-02-2012 46 39 85 91

320260903009 RADHIKA KUMARI NARENDRA MISHRA MUNNI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 42 43 85 92

320260901403 OM PRAKASH PANDIT CHHOTU PANDIT POOJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 46 84 93
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320260904633 KULDEEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 23-06-2012 41 43 84 94

320260901347 BABUL KUMAR BIRJU YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 38 46 84 95

320260904801 MANAV KUMAR DAS VIJAY KUMAR DAS SONI DEVI Male 18-02-2013 43 41 84 96

320260903098 RAUSHAN PANDIT PAWAN PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 26-01-2010 34 49 83 97

320260902252 MD.SAHZSAD MD TAUHID ALI KORAISA KHATUN Male 04-12-2011 45 38 83 98

320260902033 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANDAL MANJAY MANDAL SIMA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 44 39 83 99

320260904768 ARTI KUMARI UMESH SAHNI FUL DEVI Female 29-11-2012 43 40 83 100

320260901743 CHANDANI KUMARI KANHAIYA THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-09-2010 49 33 82 101

320260904091 DHANRAJ KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 30 82 102

320260904811 HARIOM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV MANJULA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 39 43 82 103

320260902390 SNEHA KUMARI MURLI THAKUR BANDNA DEVI Female 10-12-2009 41 40 81 104

320260902148 MD JASIM MD GANI ANGURI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 35 46 81 105

320260904657 ADITYA KUMAR RAY SUNIL KUMAR RAY RANJANA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 47 34 81 106

320260903265 GUNJAN KUMAR PANDIT RAJESH PANDIT RENU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 37 44 81 107

320260902269 MD.JISHAN MD.AKHTAR SAHJAHA BEGUM Male 30-10-2012 34 47 81 108

320260902006 ARTI KUMARI MAHADEV JHA REVATI JHA Female 09-02-2013 44 37 81 109

320260903163 PRIYA KUMARIF PREEM YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 14-02-2013 43 38 81 110

320260902339 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA MOHAN JHA GIRIJA DEVI Male 07-04-2013 36 45 81 111

320260904295 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR JHA DEVI Male 02-10-2008 42 38 80 112

320260904354 KUSH KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR JHA SEEMA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 42 38 80 113

320260901319 RAKESH KUMAR BIHARI MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 49 80 114

320260901875 AYUSHI KUMARI LALU KUMAR SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 45 35 80 115

320260904043 VIVEK KUMAR RANGESH RAM CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 37 79 116

320260901184 AANURADHA KUMARI ASHOK DAS USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 37 79 117

320260902040 ANMOL KUMAR CHOUDHARY MANOJ CHOUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Male 26-07-2011 36 43 79 118

320260904788 SHIVAM DAS VASHUDEV DAS RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 33 79 119

320260902311 MD.IQBAL AHMAD MOHAMMAD GULAM
HUSSAIN GUNCHA PARWEEN Male 01-09-2012 32 47 79 120

320260904690 PRINCE KUMAR SAH SURESH KUMAR SAH PRITI DEVI Male 20-10-2010 31 47 78 121

320260904127 PUJA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 36 78 122

320260901767 JYOTI KUMARI KISHOR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 03-10-2011 37 41 78 123

320260902065 PRITOSH KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 21-11-2011 37 41 78 124

320260902154 ADIBA NAAZ MD HASNAIN FARZANA KHATOON Female 05-10-2012 40 38 78 125

320260902100 RAJ HANSH YADAV MANOJ YADAV MINU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 27 51 78 126

320260904379 ADITYA KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN GUDIYA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 40 38 78 127

Merit List For Model School  |  District: DARBHANGA  |  Page 56  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: DARBHANGA     Block: HAYAGHAT

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260904519 ROHAN KUMAR SHRI KUMAR SAHANI SHHANTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 39 77 128

320260902069 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV INDU DEVI Female 13-11-2011 36 41 77 129

320260904526 SHIVAM KUMAR SHUBHODH YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 38 77 130

320260904275 MADHURI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR JHA ALKA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 38 39 77 131

320260903088 MUSKAN KUMARI PASHUPATI KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 42 35 77 132

320260901298 ANOOP KUMAR JHA BHAVESH KUMAR JHA BANDANA JHA Male 17-11-2012 41 35 76 133

320260903321 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM BABU MANDAL POONAM DEVI Male 31-12-2012 38 38 76 134

320260904014 PURNIMA KUMARI RAMNARESH JHA MAHARANI  JHA Female 09-09-2013 42 34 76 135

320260902105 AAYUSH KUMAR MANTUN GOSHWAMI MUNNI DEVI Male 07-07-2012 29 46 75 136

320260904367 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH SATEESH KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 31-05-2010 37 37 74 137

320260903382 SUMIT KUMAR RAM PRAVESH
CHOUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 38 74 138

320260904539 MUKESH KUMAR JHA SHYAM KUMAR JHA LAXMI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 36 38 74 139

320260904220 SWATI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 38 73 140

320260901144 ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN ARJUN PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 41 32 73 141

320260901722 HARSHITA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA SANTWNA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 34 39 73 142

320260903192 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KISHOR PANDIT PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 37 35 72 143

320260903035 NANDNI KUMARI NAWAL SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 27-12-2010 32 40 72 144

320260902101 RAJNISH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 33 72 145

320260901503 JYOTI KUMARI DUKHARAN RAM BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 146

320260903417 KESHAV KUMAR RAM VINOD RAY RADHA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 33 39 72 147

320260901331 PUSHPA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR MISHRA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 37 35 72 148

320260901602 GURIYA KUMARI GULAB SAH ANSHU DEVI Female 07-01-2013 36 36 72 149

320260904485 AKANKSHA KUMARI SHIVNATH CHOUDHARY SADHANA KUMARI Female 26-08-2013 34 38 72 150

320260901736 SHARWAN KUMAR KANHAI MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 13-03-2010 40 31 71 151

320260904860 SUBAM KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SAH KAUSHALIA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 37 34 71 152

320260904674 ANSHU KUMARI SURAJ RAM RANJAN KUMARI Female 14-04-2012 30 41 71 153

320260903158 AADITI KUMARI PRASUNN KUMAR
CHOUDHARI LAXMI DEVI Female 03-07-2013 39 32 71 154

320260904889 ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN VIVEK PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 09-09-2013 36 35 71 155

320260904675 JYOTI KUMARI SURAJ RAM RANJAN KUMARI Female 29-12-2013 34 37 71 156

320260901520 ANJLI KUMARI FULO SAH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 28 42 70 157

320260901600 BABLI KUMARI GOVIND SAH MANJU DEVI Female 14-01-2011 28 42 70 158

320260903352 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAM KUMAR JHA MUNNI DEVI Male 16-12-2011 35 35 70 159

320260903344 VAIBHAV KUMARI RAM KANHI CHOUDHARI RUMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 160
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320260903086 SAVITA KUMARI PARMESHWAR MAHTO RUPSHILA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 34 36 70 161

320260903280 NISHU KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAHNI USHA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 31 39 70 162

320260901698 GANESH KUMAR JHA KAILASH JHA ASHA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 29 41 70 163

320260901102 VISHAL KUMAR GOSWAMI ANIL GOSWAMI CHUNNI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 40 30 70 164

320260901584 AYUSH KUMAR GIRENDRA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 33 37 70 165

320260904782 ARCHNA KUMARI VAKIL KUMAR YADAV KAMLI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 35 70 166

320260904632 ROSHNI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MENKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 39 70 167

320260902335 ALIYA NAAZ MOHAMMAD ZAFAR HASRAT JAHAN Female 13-06-2013 34 36 70 168

320260902125 MD NAWAZ MD ANASH REHANA KHATOON Male 03-11-2010 33 36 69 169

320260902151 MOHAMMAD SHOHEL MD GULAM RASUL NAJMA KHATUN Male 30-06-2012 35 34 69 170

320260901655 ROHIT KUMAR JAGNARAYAN RAM ANITA DEVI Male 13-05-2011 32 36 68 171

320260904531 RAJINI KUMARI SHYAM BABU SAH PINKI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 28 40 68 172

320260903121 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADEEP SAHNI DEVAKI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 29 39 68 173

320260901515 CHANDANI PRAWEEN FIROJ ALAM SABINA KHATUN Female 24-07-2013 31 37 68 174

320260904329 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SANJOO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 27 67 175

320260901081 RAJEEV KUMAR AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 30 67 176

320260903065 ANSHU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAH BABY KUMARI Female 20-01-2012 31 36 67 177

320260904709 ADARASH  KUMAR CHOUDHARY SURYA NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 37 30 67 178

320260902194 MD RAHMAT MD MUMTAZ NIKHAT JABEENAZ Male 10-09-2012 29 38 67 179

320260901167 AVINASH KUMAR PANDIT ARUN PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 38 66 180

320260904812 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 32 34 66 181

320260904683 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 40 26 66 182

320260901881 MAHIMA KUMARI LAVAR SAHNI SILA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 27 39 66 183

320260904029 SHIV KUMAR RAMSEVEK DAS RAM RATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 34 66 184

320260903205 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJA PANDEY ARCHANA KUMARI Female 24-04-2012 31 35 66 185

320260903370 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM NARESH RAY BHAVANA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 30 36 66 186

320260902379 AASHISH KUMAR MUNNA MANDAL ASHU DEVI Male 14-08-2012 39 27 66 187

320260904725 PRINCE KUMAR TAPESHWAR RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 33 66 188

320260901196 MANGLAM KUMAR ASHOK MISHRA INDU KUMARI Male 19-03-2013 30 36 66 189

320260901765 SHIKHA KUMARI KISHAN CHOUDHARY LAXMI  DEVI Female 21-08-2011 29 36 65 190

320260901428 SUJEET KUMAR DEVENDRA SAH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 26 65 191

320260903194 RAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR DAS BINITA DEVI Male 09-06-2011 25 39 64 192

320260902222 NAFISA KARIM MD RIZWAN KARIM FARZANA KHATOON Female 25-06-2011 22 42 64 193

320260901481 AMAR KUMAR MAHTO DINESH MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Male 30-07-2011 33 31 64 194
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320260901857 KALYANI KUMARI LALIT MANJHI JIVCHHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 32 64 195

320260903337 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM BRIKSH SAHNI KABITA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 30 34 64 196

320260904068 SANDEEP KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN FULMANTI DEVI Male 10-06-2012 33 31 64 197

320260901154 CHANCHAL KUMARI ARUN KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 09-09-2012 28 36 64 198

320260904577 SHAKET KUMAR SONU KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 22-02-2013 41 23 64 199

320260902149 MD SHAMIM MD GANI ANGURI KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 25 38 63 200

320260902109 NAMNIT KUMAR MAULI DAS PANEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 37 63 201

320260901719 LAKSHMI  KUMARI KAMLESH JHA CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 30 63 202

320260901263 ADRSH KUMAR JHA BAMBAM JHA BABITA DEVI Male 13-06-2013 33 30 63 203

320260904573 GUNNAJ KHATUN SOBARATI MAIRUNA KHATUN Female 05-08-2013 27 36 63 204

320260903071 JAYSHRI KUMARI PAPPU CHOUDHARY SARITA DEVI Female 02-12-2013 29 34 63 205

320260901811 MAHARNI KUMARI LAKSHMI PASWAN SANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 35 62 206

320260904663 SHIVA KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 05-09-2010 24 37 61 207

320260903498 KASHISH KUMARI RAMESH SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 24 37 61 208

320260901883 RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA LAXMAN KUMAR SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 06-10-2011 31 30 61 209

320260901053 ANSHU KUMARI AMARESH KUMAR MAHTO PARMILA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 22 39 61 210

320260902167 MD DILSAD MD JAMAL ISRAT PRABIN Male 11-01-2012 21 40 61 211

320260904601 KAJAL KUMARI SUDHIR CHOUDHARY GAYATRI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 25 36 61 212

320260904076 NIKA KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 38 61 213

320260903476 VISHNU KUMAR RAMCHARAN MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 27 34 61 214

320260903159 NISHU KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR DAS AMEERA DEVI Female 15-06-2010 27 33 60 215

320260902284 MUSKAN KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 35 60 216

320260901533 CHANDANI KUMARI GANESH PASWAN RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 25 35 60 217

320260901436 POOJA KUMARI DHANESHWAR SAHNI JAGATARAN DEVI Female 12-06-2012 29 31 60 218

320260904553 RADHIKA KUMARI SHYAM YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 30-01-2013 28 32 60 219

320260904751 HIMANSHU KUMAR UDAY PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 29-12-2013 19 41 60 220

320260902287 DEEPAK KUMAR MITHILESH MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 22 37 59 221

320260902102 SIMARAN RAJ MANOJ YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 18-09-2010 24 34 58 222

320260901125 KARTIK KUMAR ANIL SAH MANJU DEVI Male 19-10-2011 26 32 58 223

320260903276 RADHA KUMARI RAJGIR SAHNI CHANO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 224

320260901312 ROUSHNI KUMARI BHOLA SHANKAR PASWAN BUCHI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 25 33 58 225

320260903487 RAHUL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 36 57 226

320260901399 SIMPI KUMARI CHHOTE LAL JHA MINU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 34 57 227

320260904176 NIDHI KUMARI SAMOL PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 22 34 56 228

320260901032 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 27 56 229
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320260904726 PRITI KUMARI TAPESHWAR RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 230

320260904232 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SAH GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 33 56 231

320260903097 KRISHMA KUMARI PAWAN PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 26 30 56 232

320260901538 SANNI RAM GANESH RAM TETRI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 29 27 56 233

320260904229 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI SANJAY RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 26 30 56 234

320260903434 ANJALI KUMARI RAMANJEE CHOUDHARY ROSHNI DEVI Female 30-11-2012 22 33 55 235

320260901022 ANBIKA PRIYA AJAY KUMAR PASWAN RANI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 27 28 55 236

320260901393 SHIV SAGAR KUMAR JHA CHATURANAND JHA RINA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 22 33 55 237

320260902303 SAHIN PARWEEN MOHAMMAD ANSARUL DHANI KHATOON Female 08-02-2012 19 35 54 238

320260901571 SONU KUMAR GAURI SAH SANJU DEVI Male 24-08-2012 19 35 54 239

320260902366 PRIY VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN RINKU KUMARI Male 20-09-2011 27 26 53 240

320260904734 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN TINKU PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 25 28 53 241

320260901357 NISHA KUMARI BULINDAR CHOUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 31 53 242

320260901173 AMIT KUMAR ARUN YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 22 30 52 243

320260904741 PRIYA KUMARI TRIVENEE PASWAN JITANI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 22 30 52 244

320260903022 MANKHUSH KUMAR NATHUNI RAM GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 25 51 245

320260904892 PINKI KUMARI YOGANAND CHOUDHARY MAMATA DEVI Female 29-08-2010 22 28 50 246

320260901309 SAKALDEEP KUMAR BHOLA RAM PHOOLO DEVI Male 11-08-2011 18 32 50 247

320260901749 SWATI RAJ KARI DAS SUBGHI DEVI Female 21-05-2012 23 27 50 248

320260901200 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ASHOK SAHNI REENA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 16 33 49 249

320260902188 SIFAT PARWEEN MD MOGAL RAJINA KHATOON Female 15-06-2013 27 22 49 250

320260904249 SATYAM KUMAR JHA SANJEET KUMAR JHA RINKEE DEVI Male 19-08-2011 20 28 48 251

320260904027 NAMAN KUMAR RAMSAKAL MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 28 20 48 252

320260902115 MD WAJID MD AFROJ ISHRAT JAHAN Male 07-10-2012 21 25 46 253

320260904679 DURGA KUMARI SURENDRA DAS RANJAN DEVI Female 08-10-2010 20 24 44 254

320260901489 NEHA KUMARI DINESH YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 24 43 255

320260903242 NITIYM KUMAR RAJESH CHOUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 30 43 256

320260901308 PRINS KUMAR BHOLA PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 5 36 41 257

320260903494 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 17 23 40 258

320260904234 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 20 39 259

320260901711 RAUSHNI KUMARI KAMAL CHOUDHARY MAHRANI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 15 21 36 260

320260902329 SHAHNAJ KHATOON MOHAMMAD SAGIR JAHANA KHATOON Female 10-10-2012 9 27 36 261

320260904645 SUNITA KUMARI SUNDESHWAR MAHTO LALPARI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 13 21 34 262
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320260903414 NANDANI KUMARI RAM VINAY THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 78 65 143 1

320260901659 NEHA KUMARI JAIJAI THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 74 53 127 2

320260903183 SHIVANI KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 25-04-2012 62 65 127 3

320260904206 SHIVAM KUMAR SAH SANJAY KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 26-01-2012 67 59 126 4

320260903430 RAM BIINAY MAHATO RAMAN MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 67 58 125 5

320260904634 SHIVANI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR JHA SARITA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 67 57 124 6

320260904546 KHUSHI KUMARI SHYAM SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 61 60 121 7

320260904193 ARADHYA CHOUDHARY SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY POOJA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 66 54 120 8

320260904309 ADARSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR TUNNI DEVI Male 20-04-2011 62 56 118 9

320260904418 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH LALITA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 67 50 117 10

320260901457 RAMESH KUMAR DILEEP SAH RUBY DEVI Male 24-04-2012 66 51 117 11

320260904262 SUSHIMITA RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR SAH USHA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 64 52 116 12

320260904190 VANDANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 56 116 13

320260904857 PRITHVI RAJ VINOD KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 29-11-2012 57 57 114 14

320260903305 AADRISHT KUMAR PASWAN RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN TULSI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 56 57 113 15

320260902363 ACHANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR VANDANA KUMARI Female 16-06-2011 60 51 111 16

320260904773 BIBHA KUMARI UPENDAR MANDAL SHAIL DEVI Female 16-10-2011 65 45 110 17

320260903429 PRIYANSHU MISHRA RAMAN KUMAR MISHRA SIMA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 54 56 110 18

320260904505 NIKKI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR THAKUR CHANDNI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 54 55 109 19

320260901213 ABHILASA KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR PRAJA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 55 53 108 20

320260903291 PRABHAKAR KUMAR RAJKUMAR THAKUR KHUSBOO DEVI Male 11-12-2011 59 48 107 21

320260904117 GITANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR AASHA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 62 44 106 22

320260904198 ASHIK MANDAL SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Male 04-08-2012 59 45 104 23

320260902336 MD ARSHAD MANSURI MOHAMMD BABAR
MANSURI RAHMATI KHATOON Male 27-06-2012 45 58 103 24

320260901094 ANNU PRIYA AMRESH KUMAR THAKUR NIKKI KUMARI Female 06-02-2013 59 44 103 25

320260904101 ASHISH KUMAR RATNESH MISHRA KIRAN DEVI Male 27-10-2011 50 52 102 26

320260901416 ARYADITYA MISHRA DEEP NARAYAN MISHRA RAGINI KUMARI Male 16-07-2012 60 42 102 27

320260904637 ABHIJIT KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR RAY SHASHI KUMARI Male 08-04-2011 48 53 101 28

320260904685 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV TARA DEVI Female 30-06-2011 54 47 101 29

320260903047 GOPAL KUMAR NITESH KUMAR THAKUR ANISHA THAKUR Male 15-08-2013 60 41 101 30

320260901710 GOVIND KUMAR KAIPLDEV RAY CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 03-08-2011 53 47 100 31

320260901641 RISHI KUMAR INDRAJIT KUMAR THAKUR ANJU DEVI Male 22-08-2012 48 52 100 32

320260903048 ANJANI KUMARI NITESH MISHRA REKHA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 58 40 98 33

320260904628 VANDANA KUMARI SUKHARI SHAH SITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 50 47 97 34
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320260904256 ARADHYA RANI SANJEEV KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 47 97 35

320260904254 KIRAN KUMARI SANJEET YADAV MUNNI YADAV Female 01-01-2010 51 45 96 36

320260903441 SUMAN KUMARI RAMASHIS SHAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 46 50 96 37

320260901663 SRESTH KUMAR JATESH KUMAR SONAN KUMARI Male 19-06-2012 45 51 96 38

320260904838 ANJALI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 57 39 96 39

320260901195 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 43 95 40

320260901265 AYUSH KUMAR SAH BANSHI LAL SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 43 50 93 41

320260904825 PRATYUSHA KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY LINA JHA Female 02-12-2011 47 45 92 42

320260904500 MANISHA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SAMPATI DEVI Female 04-04-2012 40 52 92 43

320260904426 PRINCE RAJAK SHANKAR BAITHA NITU DEVI Male 07-07-2012 53 39 92 44

320260904497 SAPNA KUMARI SHOBHIT PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 41 50 91 45

320260902039 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ BAITHA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 41 91 46

320260902374 ANUPRIYA KUMARI MUKUND THAKUR GOLDEN DEVI Female 14-06-2011 49 42 91 47

320260901318 ANKIT KUMAR BIHARI MAHTO CHAMELI DEVI Male 03-11-2012 44 47 91 48

320260901808 MUSKAN KUMARI LAKSHMAN MAHTO SHAIL DEVI Female 10-12-2012 47 44 91 49

320260901616 ANURADHA KUMARI HARINAM SAH BHARATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 46 90 50

320260902035 AASHUTOSH KUMAR MANMOHAN THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Male 19-08-2012 50 39 89 51

320260904477 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR
SAH ARTI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 25 63 88 52

320260904596 AJAY SAHNI SUBUTH SAHNI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 42 88 53

320260901006 ABHISHEK KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR MEENU DEVI Male 09-04-2011 38 49 87 54

320260903038 MAUSAM KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 51 35 86 55

320260903492 YUVRAJ KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT ABITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 46 40 86 56

320260904536 ANURADHA KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR THAKUR RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 38 86 57

320260904139 ADARSH KUMAR JHA ROHIT KUMAR JHA BHAVNA JHA Male 06-01-2012 50 35 85 58

320260902369 NEEKY KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR GUDDI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 44 39 83 59

320260904263 DIPALI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR BABY KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 40 43 83 60

320260904820 RITESH PRASAD VIJAY PRASAD RADHA RANI Male 26-03-2013 41 42 83 61

320260902326 MD SHAHIL RAZA MOHAMMAD NASIRUDDIN SAJDA BEGUM Male 10-11-2011 41 41 82 62

320260903018 PRITI KUMARI NARESH YADAV RANI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 36 46 82 63

320260901879 AYUSH KUMAR LATE GUNJAN KUMAR
THAKUR RAGNI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 38 44 82 64

320260904126 VARSHA RANI RAVINDRA THAKUR VEENA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 44 37 81 65

320260904200 SHREYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Female 19-05-2013 45 36 81 66

320260902031 YUGESH KUMAR MISHRA MANISH KUMAR MISHRA NEHA MISHRA Male 11-04-2012 42 38 80 67

320260904269 SATYAM KUMARI SANJEEV YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 36 43 79 68
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320260903231 PRATUSH KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 45 34 79 69

320260904170 APRNA KUMARI SAKINDRA SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 34 45 79 70

320260902007 NEHA KUMARI MAHAVEER
SHAH MAHAVEER SAH RINKI DEVI Female 26-04-2012 43 35 78 71

320260902156 MD ALIMUDDIN ANSARI MD IMAMMUDDIN KHAIRUN NISHA Male 03-12-2012 40 38 78 72

320260901333 ANAND KUMAR PASWAN BINOD PASWAN SOMARI DEVI Male 21-05-2012 37 40 77 73

320260901365 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Female 26-01-2011 38 38 76 74

320260904772 RITU KUMARI UMESH YADAV AMEETA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 36 40 76 75

320260904402 AMRITANSHU RANI SHAMBHU BHUSAN
THAKUR ARCHNA KUMARI Female 14-05-2012 38 38 76 76

320260902038 MINAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ BAITH MANJU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 40 36 76 77

320260904594 NEPUL KUMARI SUBODH YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 42 75 78

320260902131 NUJAHAT MD ASARAF HUSNEAARA Female 01-01-2012 38 37 75 79

320260901549 KAJAL KUMARI GANESH YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 44 74 80

320260903325 NITIN KUMAR RAM BABU THAKUR RINKI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 34 39 73 81

320260904265 MANISH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 82

320260904055 SHUBHAM KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR LAKSHMI  DEVI Male 12-02-2012 44 28 72 83

320260901015 ARCHANA RAJ AJAY KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 05-08-2012 39 33 72 84

320260901546 POOJA KUMARI GANESH SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 34 37 71 85

320260904562 ANSU KUMARI SIKANDER SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 32 39 71 86

320260903127 SWATI KUMARI PRAGAS SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 09-12-2009 28 42 70 87

320260901058 ANAMIKA KUMARI AMARJEET RAUT MEENA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 39 31 70 88

320260901098 ABHAY KUMAR ANAND KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 18-01-2012 37 33 70 89

320260902302 KHADIJA KHATUN MOHAMMAD ALI AJMATI KHATUN Female 31-01-2012 33 37 70 90

320260902305 MOHAMMAD AKRAM MOHAMMAD ASGAR ALI RUBI BEGAM Male 26-02-2012 27 43 70 91

320260903129 ALOK KUMAR PRAHLAD KUMAR JHA BEBI DEVI Male 04-07-2012 32 38 70 92

320260903063 AADARSH KUMAR SAH PANKAJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 28-07-2012 37 33 70 93

320260903025 KOMAL KUMARI NAVAL YADAV RINA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 33 37 70 94

320260902399 KHUSHI KUMARI NAND KISHOR KUMAR PURNIMA DEVI Female 15-09-2013 27 43 70 95

320260904823 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY SAH PHULO DEVI Female 28-01-2011 34 34 68 96

320260901299 PREM KUMAR BHOGENDRA SAH REETA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 30 38 68 97

320260904680 VIKAS KUMAR MAHATO SURENDRA MAHATO PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 40 68 98

320260904242 SANJEET KUMAR SANJAY YADAV TETARI DEVI Male 22-10-2013 38 30 68 99

320260904223 BADAL KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 26 41 67 100

320260903230 ANSHU KUMARI RAJEEV MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 38 67 101

320260903034 GURIYA KUMARI NAVIN RAUT REKHA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 27 39 66 102
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320260904506 KUSH KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 31 35 66 103

320260904470 CHANDA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR THAKUR KALPANA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 30 35 65 104

320260904520 VIVEK KUMAR SHRI MANOJ MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 10-08-2010 24 40 64 105

320260904376 ANJALI KUMARI SATRUHAN SHAH SHUNAINA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 27 36 63 106

320260903064 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA RANJANA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 32 31 63 107

320260904221 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 29 33 62 108

320260902375 AKHILESH KUMAR MULAYAM SINGH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 16-08-2012 35 26 61 109

320260904024 RAVI KISHAN RAMSAGAR CHAUPAL INDRASAN DEVI Male 30-06-2012 27 33 60 110

320260904478 GAURAB KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAH FUL KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 34 25 59 111

320260904518 VIKASH KUMAR SHRI CHARAN MANDAL SUNEETA DEVI Male 18-06-2011 28 31 59 112

320260901516 BABLU KUMAR FUDAN SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 32 27 59 113

320260902137 MD IBRAHIM MD CHAND RASID ROKHASANA KHATOON Male 10-07-2012 33 26 59 114

320260904079 DIVYA KUMARI RANJEET THAKUR ARCHANA THAKUR Female 23-01-2013 31 28 59 115

320260902277 RAKHI KUMARI MINTU PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 24-08-2010 28 30 58 116

320260902166 MD SAKIR MD JABBAR VASEELA KHATUN Male 13-08-2011 26 32 58 117

320260901754 RAUSHANI KUMARI KASHI KANT KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Female 09-11-2011 32 26 58 118

320260903190 SAPNAKUMARI RAJ KISHOR MAHTO DULARI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 27 31 58 119

320260903113 AJAY KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 21-03-2013 26 31 57 120

320260902304 MOHAMMAD AKMAL MOHAMMAD ASGAR ALI RUBI BEGAM Male 26-02-2012 22 34 56 121

320260901840 SUMIT KUMAR SAHNI LALBABU SAHNI RADHA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 24 32 56 122

320260904216 PRACHI KUMARI MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 06-08-2011 21 34 55 123

320260901611 PRITAM RAJ HARENDRA KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 14 41 55 124

320260902191 HADYTULLAH MD MUMTAJ TABASSUM KHATOON Male 22-06-2012 15 39 54 125

320260904316 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO BIBHA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 20 34 54 126

320260904780 MADHU KUMARI VAIJANATH SHAH HEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 36 53 127

320260903168 ANSH RAJ PRITESH KUMAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 32 53 128

320260902190 MD TAUFIK MD MUBARAK JAVIRA KHATUN Male 01-05-2012 28 25 53 129

320260902295 ANUJ KUMAR MITHUN PASWAN SANTOSHI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 19 34 53 130

320260904706 RAUSHANI KUMARI SURESH YADAV ANILA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 27 25 52 131

320260901349 RAJA BABU BISHNU PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 24 28 52 132

320260901652 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDISH SAH RUMA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 21 31 52 133

320260903036 AFIFA KHATUN NEYAZ AHMAD ISRAT KHATUN Female 14-10-2011 23 28 51 134

320260904555 SHIMRAN KUMARI SHYAM YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 17 34 51 135

320260901660 MD JISHAN JAMAL JARINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 28 23 51 136

320260903104 KHUSHI KUMARI PRABHAKAR KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 07-06-2014 20 31 51 137
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320260904591 ANJU KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR ANJU KUMARI Female 22-10-2010 17 33 50 138

320260901123 AMIT KUMAR ANIL PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 31 48 139

320260901275 SHIVANI KUMARI BAUAJI YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 21-05-2013 21 27 48 140

320260902245 KISAMTI KHATUN MD SULTAN JANNATI KHATOON Female 28-03-2011 18 29 47 141

320260901039 RADHA KUMARI AKHILESH DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 21 46 142

320260901542 KRISHNA SAH GANESH SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 18 28 46 143

320260904529 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM BABU PANDIT GURIYA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 17 29 46 144

320260904714 PARTYUSH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 21-02-2011 20 24 44 145

320260904413 SHAVANI KUMARI SHAMBHU PASWAN MAMATA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 15 29 44 146

320260903240 PRIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAH RUPA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 13 28 41 147

320260901027 SAJAN KUMAR AJAY MANJHI MINA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 11 27 38 148

320260904408 MANSI KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 35 Absent 35 Disqualified

320260904862 DOMU RAM VINOD RAM LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 8 Absent 8 Disqualified
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320260903259 REYANSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR NIBHA THAKUR Male 09-02-2013 78 73 151 1

320260902286 RISHIKA BHARTI MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 20-04-2013 68 62 130 2

320260904427 NISHI KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUPAL LALPARI DEVI Female 22-01-2011 64 61 125 3

320260901426 SACHIN KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD
YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 63 125 4

320260904803 RAUSHAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO ARTI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 65 58 123 5

320260904809 NITIN KUMAR SAH VIJAY KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 61 60 121 6

320260901216 KESHAV KUMAR AWDHESH YADAV PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 14-06-2013 72 49 121 7

320260904711 VIRAJ KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 61 52 113 8

320260904494 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR SAVITRI THAKUR Male 22-08-2012 60 53 113 9

320260901460 NISHANT DILIP CHAUPAL DILIP CHAUPAL RUNA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 60 51 111 10

320260904194 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO VINITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 64 45 109 11

320260904291 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 56 50 106 12

320260904157 HATIF SAYEED SABIH AHMAD SAYEED SHAHNAZ BEGAM Male 05-05-2012 65 41 106 13

320260902308 AAFIYA NISHAT MOHAMMAD ENAYTULLAH NIRALI KHATOON Female 17-02-2011 51 54 105 14

320260903173 AALIYA NUZRAT RAHMAN QUAJI GHAUSUR RAHMAN NUZRAT ARA Female 09-08-2012 54 50 104 15

320260901316 ARCHNA KUMARI BHUTTU YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 54 103 16

320260904810 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Male 23-01-2012 60 43 103 17

320260901342 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD
YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 55 48 103 18

320260903309 AMANDEV GUPTA RAKESH MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 28-10-2011 54 44 98 19

320260901025 PRINS KUMAR AJAY MAHTO VIMAL DEVI Male 02-03-2012 55 43 98 20

320260902023 NIDHI KUMARI MAHESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 44 51 95 21

320260904760 ANAND KUMAR MAHTO UMESH KUMAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 55 40 95 22

320260901551 RANJAN KUMAR GANESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 15-11-2008 50 44 94 23

320260903005 VIKKI KUMAR NANDU CHAUPAL SULENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 43 94 24

320260903270 AASNA KUMARI RAJESH SAHU VIBHA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 42 52 94 25

320260902283 ANJALI KUMARI MITHILESH JHA RANI DEVI Female 30-05-2011 42 51 93 26

320260904502 DIYA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR JHA MAMATA JHA Female 12-10-2012 47 44 91 27

320260904175 SAKSHI KUMARI SAMBHU SARAN YADAV ASHMITA KUMARI Female 06-11-2012 54 37 91 28

320260903049 SHAISTA SANA NOOR SALAM BUSHRA Female 29-04-2012 46 44 90 29

320260901609 PAPPU KUMAR HARE RAM SHARMA RAM KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 57 33 90 30

320260901525 RAHUL KUMAR GANAUR YADAV SHEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 41 89 31

320260904813 KUNJLATA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA NANDANI Female 21-09-2011 44 44 88 32

320260904486 KRISHNA KUMAR SHIVNATH DAS FULO DEVI Male 09-08-2012 52 36 88 33

320260901480 VIDIYA  BHARTI DINESH KUMAR MAHTO KALPANA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 55 33 88 34
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320260904758 HARIOM CHAUPAL UMESH CHAUPAL CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 34 86 35

320260901209 AASHISH KUMAR MANDAL AVADHESH KUMAR
MANDAL BHARTI KUMARI Male 10-06-2012 48 38 86 36

320260904061 MAYANK RAJ RANJEET KUMAR SAHU SUDHA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 50 35 85 37

320260902285 SUHARSH KUMAR MANDAL MITHILESH KUMAR
MANDAL SABITA KUMARI Male 04-11-2012 46 38 84 38

320260901052 AARABH RAJ AMARDEEP PRASAD RANJANI KUMARI Male 26-10-2013 36 48 84 39

320260902327 SHADYA ZEYA MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD RAKIBA KHATOON Female 25-12-2011 48 35 83 40

320260903333 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM BHAROS CHAUPAL GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 38 82 41

320260904625 SANJANA KUMARI SUJIT PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 24-07-2012 45 37 82 42

320260903335 MANOJ KUMAR RAM BHUJHAWAN YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 40 41 81 43

320260901478 DILKHUSH KUMAR DILIP YADAV SANGINA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 46 35 81 44

320260902061 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ROY SUNITA DEVI Female 07-03-2013 45 36 81 45

320260904205 SACHIN KUMAR SAH SANJAY KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 18-10-2011 44 36 80 46

320260903186 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAGHUVANSH PRASAD
SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 40 40 80 47

320260901024 SATYAM KUMAR SAH AJAY KUMAR SAH RANJU DEVI Male 27-03-2012 36 44 80 48

320260903478 GURUCHARAN KUMAR YADAV RAMDAYAL YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 02-08-2012 45 35 80 49

320260904436 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHANKAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 48 32 80 50

320260903334 SHIV KUMAR YADAV RAM BHAROSH YADAV REWATI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 41 38 79 51

320260903046 FATMA KHATOON NISARUL HAQUE SAMINA KHATOON Female 08-05-2012 33 45 78 52

320260902396 SAMEERA KHATOON NAHID HUSSAIN NIKHAT PARWEEN Female 28-07-2012 36 42 78 53

320260901524 CHANDANI KUMARI GANAUR SAFI SITA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 36 41 77 54

320260902290 PRINCE KUMAR MITHILESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 30-08-2013 37 40 77 55

320260904136 AQUIB TABREZ RIZWAN AHMAD BILQUIS BANO Male 05-12-2013 37 40 77 56

320260902298 ADIBA SAMR MOHAMMAD AJAZUDDIN SALMA KHATOON Female 08-05-2011 40 36 76 57

320260904031 TULSHI KUMARI RAMSOGARATH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 38 38 76 58

320260902176 AISHA NAZ MD KAMAL KHUSHBUDA KHATUN Female 15-06-2012 29 47 76 59

320260901714 RAM MOHAN YADAV KAMAL KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 22-01-2011 26 49 75 60

320260904764 ANIL KUMAR UMESH KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 32 43 75 61

320260901792 MANISHA KUMARI KULDIP PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 50 25 75 62

320260903156 PRACHI YADAV PRAMOD YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 27-01-2013 42 32 74 63

320260901244 SACHIN KUMAR BAIDYANATH YADAV SANJALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 38 73 64

320260904128 PUNITA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV VINHA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 38 35 73 65

320260901050 KOMAL KUMARI AMAR RAM RAJKALI DEVI Female 21-06-2011 35 37 72 66

320260902259 ALIYA PERWEEN MD. ISRAIL GAJALA PRAVEEN Female 10-05-2012 42 30 72 67
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320260901151 SANJU KUMARI ARUN DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 38 34 72 68

320260904334 KANCHAN KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SONI DEVI Female 27-10-2012 33 39 72 69

320260903389 PRINCE KUMAR RAM PUNIT YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 34 37 71 70

320260904863 RISHITOSH KUMAR RAM VINOD RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 36 35 71 71

320260903288 AADITI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV NITU DEVI Female 24-04-2013 37 34 71 72

320260903001 KHUSBOO KUMARI NAND KISHOR THAKUR INDU DEVI Female 25-11-2010 31 39 70 73

320260902324 MANTASHA NAJ MOHAMMAD MAHTAB
KHAN SABBA PRAWEEN Female 29-12-2012 36 33 69 74

320260902212 KHUSHNOOR SANA MD NOOR ALAM RONAK BOBY Female 13-04-2013 28 41 69 75

320260901449 SANKITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV RINA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 33 35 68 76

320260902177 SAJIYA KHATOON MD KAMALUDDIN MOSARRAT JAHAN Female 01-08-2012 37 30 67 77

320260902392 RAKHI KUMARI NABAL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 24 43 67 78

320260902211 NEMAT FIRDAUS MD NIYAZ AHMAD QADRI AKBARI KHATOON Female 12-10-2012 31 36 67 79

320260903161 SHIVAM PASWAN PRAVESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 18-12-2012 29 38 67 80

320260902316 GULAM MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD ISTEKHAR ASMINA KHATUN Male 12-05-2012 25 41 66 81

320260901661 KHULUD BIN SALMA JAMEEL AHMAD GUNCHA SANOVAR Female 26-11-2012 35 31 66 82

320260902063 SHAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAHU ANITA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 25 40 65 83

320260902124 ZAINAB KHATOON MD ALQAMA ANSARI KAUSAR KHATUN Female 05-02-2013 28 37 65 84

320260901306 AANCHAL KUMARI BHOLA MALLIK POONAM DEVI Female 08-03-2013 27 38 65 85

320260901107 SANDHYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MISHRA BHARTI MISHRA Female 04-07-2013 38 27 65 86

320260904131 MARIYA SANA RAZI AHMAD KHUSBOO PRAVIN Female 28-05-2014 29 36 65 87

320260901410 PINTU KUMAR YADAV DAHU YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 40 64 88

320260901009 NASIBA KHATOON ABU BAKAR PARWEEN Female 08-01-2011 31 33 64 89

320260901210 SONAKSHI KUMARI AVADHESH KUMAR
MANDAL SONAKSHI KUMARI Female 10-03-2011 29 35 64 90

320260904763 AMIT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 33 31 64 91

320260902243 RABIYA KHATOON MD SHAUKAT FARHAT KHATOON Female 17-01-2012 22 42 64 92

320260902179 FATMA MD KAZIM SHABNAM PRAWEEN Female 09-09-2012 34 30 64 93

320260903455 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMBABU SAH BABITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 32 32 64 94

320260903307 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAY GAURI DEVI Female 24-05-2011 33 30 63 95

320260902216 ZAHIRA MD RABBANI SAHJAHAN Female 09-02-2012 22 40 62 96

320260902227 NAJIYA PARWEEN MD SALAUDDIN GULNAJ KHATUN Female 31-03-2012 28 34 62 97

320260902159 SEFA MD IRFAN MEHNAJ KHATOON Female 07-11-2012 35 27 62 98

320260904727 NIDHI KUMARI TARKESHWAR MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 28 61 99

320260901644 FAIZAN AHEMAD JAFIR AHAMAD SHAMSE ARA Male 21-02-2012 28 32 60 100

320260901171 KAJAL KUMARI ARUN SAHU PUNIYA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 25 35 60 101
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320260902196 UMERA KHATOON MD MURTUJA VIVI HALIMA KHATUN Female 29-02-2012 26 33 59 102

320260904611 AYUSH RANJAN SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 08-06-2012 27 32 59 103

320260903182 KHUSHI KUMARI RAGHU PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 12-09-2012 31 28 59 104

320260904062 PRATIBHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SAHU SUDHA KUMARI Female 18-12-2011 28 30 58 105

320260902331 SANA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL RABSANA KHATOON Female 12-05-2012 32 26 58 106

320260901488 ANJANI KUMARI DINESH YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 28 30 58 107

320260904389 IMTEYAZ KHAN SHABBIR KHAN ZAHIDA KHATOON Male 27-07-2012 27 31 58 108

320260901756 SAKSHI KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHOR DAS RINKU DEVI Female 09-09-2012 24 33 57 109

320260901638 AVINASH KUMAR INDRADEO YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 27 56 110

320260903090 SHIVANI KUMARI PAVAN RAUAT SARITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 32 24 56 111

320260901781 ARCHANA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA KALPANA MISHRA Female 27-12-2012 29 27 56 112

320260902282 ADARSH KUMAR MITHILESH BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 24 31 55 113

320260901861 RADHIKA KUMARI LALIT PASWAN NANDANI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 21 33 54 114

320260902200 RAJIYA KHATOON MD MUSTAK SHAJIYA PARWEEN Female 15-07-2012 24 29 53 115

320260902350 RITU RAZ MOTI SAHU VIBHA DEVI Male 27-03-2013 27 26 53 116

320260902248 MD SHAMSEER ALAM MD TANJIR RAFIYA KHATOON Male 20-10-2011 21 31 52 117

320260902093 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 31 52 118

320260903128 VIKASH SAHU PRAGASH SAHU DUKHNI DEVI Male 16-12-2010 20 31 51 119

320260902146 AMANIYA MD FIROZ NAFISA KHATOON Female 02-08-2012 26 25 51 120

320260901291 RAKHI KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 13 38 51 121

320260902162 SHIFAT NAAZ MD IRSHAD SHABNAM PRAWEEN Female 18-02-2012 25 25 50 122

320260904098 BIKKI KUMAR RANJIT YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 25 25 50 123

320260903306 ANURAG KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAY CHANCHAL DEVI Male 27-05-2012 17 33 50 124

320260902206 SAIF AHAMAD MD NAUSAD SHABANA PARWEEN Male 07-06-2012 16 34 50 125

320260901487 CHANDA KUMARI DINESH SAHU SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 18 30 48 126

320260903459 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAMBABU YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 18 29 47 127

320260901477 BADSHAHA DILIP YADAV HIRA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 14 30 44 128

320260902239 SANA PARWEEN MD SHAMSAD ANSARI PHOLJADI BEGAM Female 20-08-2011 17 27 44 129

320260901522 JYOTIKA KUMARI BEBO GAJANDRA PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 38 Absent 38 Disqualified

320260901172 MANISHA KUMARI ARUN SAHU PUNIYA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 10 24 34 130

320260904749 KRISHN KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 29 Absent 29 Disqualified
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320260904328 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANTOSH RAM BABY KUMARI Female 05-08-2012 62 48 110 1

320260904687 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH JHA RINKU DEVI Male 18-01-2012 58 46 104 2

320260904688 SHIVESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY GIRIJA KUMARI Male 12-07-2012 51 52 103 3

320260904160 NEHA KUMARI SADHU YADAV KANCHAN YADAV Female 15-07-2011 37 50 87 4

320260901423 PRITI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR
PRABHAKAR INDU DEVI Female 25-05-2011 41 43 84 5

320260901540 UJAUL KUMAR GANESH RAM AHILYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 43 83 6

320260902022 NANDANI KUMARI MAHESH YADAV PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 15-07-2011 47 36 83 7

320260902280 SHIVANI KUMARI MIRTUNNJAY KUMAR RIBHA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 42 41 83 8

320260904348 SHIVANI KUMARI SAROJ CHAUDHARY MANJU CHAUDHARY Female 20-02-2012 42 38 80 9

320260901747 KUNAL KUMAR KARAN PRASAD PANDIT MINA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 33 41 74 10

320260902241 BUSHRA PRAWEEN MD SHAMSHAD ASAGARI KHATUN Female 10-02-2012 45 28 73 11

320260901259 ANSHU KUMARI BALRAM CHAUPAL MAYAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 12

320260903185 KOMAL KUMARI RAGHUNI PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 13

320260904280 MANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 33 69 14

320260901482 RAJAN KUMAR DINESH PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 35 31 66 15

320260901810 BHABANI KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAFI ASHA DEVI Female 07-03-2013 35 31 66 16

320260901862 ANJU KUMARI LALIT RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 42 65 17

320260902142 NAJIYA PRAWEEN MD EJAJUL WAES HENA BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 30 34 64 18

320260902397 MD NASIM NAJIR SAH SABANA PRAVIN Male 01-12-2011 29 35 64 19

320260902398 NASIMA KHATUN NAJIR SAH SABANA PRAVIN Female 10-09-2013 27 36 63 20

320260904484 SAPNA KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA KUMAR KAMNI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 23 37 60 21

320260902138 SHAHIN PRAWEEN MD CHHOTE AHMAD SAHANAJ KHATOON Female 12-11-2011 29 30 59 22

320260903119 SAKSHI KUMARI PRADEEP MUKHIYA CHANDANI DEVI Female 24-02-2013 31 26 57 23

320260903473 ANOKHA KUMARI RAMCHANDER RAM RAJIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 25 32 57 24

320260903390 MADHU KUMARI RAM RATAN YADAV SAMTA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 24 31 55 25

320260903481 MEDHA KUMARI RAMDEV SONAR RENU DEVI Female 05-07-2010 23 31 54 26

320260901693 JEBA KHATOON JUBAIR AHAMAD NAJRANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 21 32 53 27

320260904697 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR RAY SURESH RAY SAPNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 26 50 28

320260904641 KALYANI KUMARI SUMANT PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 31 19 50 29

320260904719 INDRAKANT KUMAR SUSHIL SAHU FULO DEVI Male 15-10-2012 22 26 48 30

320260903315 ANCHAL KUMARI RAM ASHISH SAHANI VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 23 47 31

320260903147 SNEHA KUMARI PRAMOD MUKHIYA RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 16 30 46 32

320260902187 MD ALTAMAS MD MASUR SAH MUSARRAT AARA Male 24-05-2013 25 21 46 33

320260901294 PUNAM KUMARI BHARAT RAM VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 24 39 34
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320260902143 MD FARHAN MD FARID SHAIKH AARFA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 8 20 28 35

320260902210 KHUSHI PRAWEEN MD NISHAN BARKAT Female 01-01-2010 8 19 27 36

320260902134 ROKAIYA PARWEEN MD AZIMUDDIN RAKIBA KHATOON Female 29-11-2011 6 10 16 37
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320260904845 SHIVAM KUMAR VIKRAM ROY PRATIBHA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 62 64 126 1

320260901621 PRIYANSHU KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA YADAV JANTI DEVI Male 07-03-2016 66 60 126 2

320260901450 LAVLI KUMARI DHARVENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 57 107 3

320260901161 NEELU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 53 53 106 4

320260901230 SANTOSI KUMARI BABU SAHEB SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 42 94 5

320260904717 ANSHU KUMARI SUSHIL PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 32 41 73 6

320260904114 RAKESH KUMAR RAVIN PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 18 29 7
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320260901345 ANSHU KUMAR MANDAL BIRJU MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Male 19-06-2011 66 63 129 1

320260902341 RAVIPRAKASH KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR SAHU KAVITA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 69 53 122 2

320260901389 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI CHANDRESHKHAR PD
SING ANITA DEVI Female 11-11-2010 62 50 112 3

320260901387 TULSI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH RUKMIN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 65 47 112 4

320260903171 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR
THAKUR PRIRYANKA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 53 57 110 5

320260903271 ANKUSH KUMAR YADAV RAJESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 60 48 108 6

320260901145 AMANTIKA KUMARI ARJUN PASWAN NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 40 107 7

320260902240 MD ZIKRULLAH SIDDIQUI MD SHAMSE AZAM AMNAH KHATOON Male 11-10-2013 50 55 105 8

320260901251 VIDYASAGAR MANDAL BAIJU MANNDAL RANI DEVI Male 27-02-2011 60 44 104 9

320260904660 GOPIKISAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SANJULA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 46 53 99 10

320260901770 RATANJI THAKUR KISHUNDEV THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 52 45 97 11

320260903217 SATYAM KUMAR RAJARAM YADAV RENU DEVI Male 13-10-2010 45 46 91 12

320260903432 RADHIKA KUMARI RAMANAND CHAUDHARY SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 13

320260901212 HARSH KUMAR JHA AVINASH JHA SONI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 53 37 90 14

320260904462 SHASHANK SHIWANG SHIROMANI PASWAN KANISHKA KUMARI Male 14-12-2012 44 44 88 15

320260902054 BINITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA GUPTA Female 10-03-2012 38 48 86 16

320260903208 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAJA SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 36 47 83 17

320260904253 RIYA KUMARI SANJEET SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 47 35 82 18

320260901521 RABIN KUMAR GABBAR PASWAN SAKLI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 48 34 82 19

320260901110 ANUPAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAHU PARVATI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 44 37 81 20

320260904111 NEHA KUMARI RAVI MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 44 36 80 21

320260901666 RAJ NANDANI  KUMARI JAY GOVIND CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 35 44 79 22

320260904527 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHUDHARI CHAUPAL CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 44 76 23

320260904066 ABHISEKH KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN KARO DEVI Male 29-07-2011 40 34 74 24

320260904241 CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 42 32 74 25

320260901755 ANUPAM KUMARI KAUSHAL JHA CHANDA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 36 36 72 26

320260901346 SAKET KUMAR MANDAL BIRJU MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Male 26-07-2011 35 36 71 27

320260901650 PRATIK KUMAR JAGARNNATH KAMTI KOMAL DEVI Male 24-09-2011 28 43 71 28

320260901639 SONAM KUMARI INDRADEV SAHU SANGITA DEVI Female 28-06-2010 34 36 70 29

320260904383 AMIT KUMAR SATYADEV KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2010 34 34 68 30

320260904115 SAPANA KUMARI RAVINDAR HAJAARI RENI DEVI Female 09-04-2011 33 35 68 31

320260904324 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH NAYAK RANI DEVI Female 21-08-2011 37 31 68 32

320260902386 ANJALI KUMARI MURARI JHA KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 29 67 33
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320260904819 NIKKI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN RAJ REKH DEVI Female 24-10-2011 31 35 66 34

320260904602 RADHIKA KUMARI SUDHIR JHA PUSHPA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 25 41 66 35

320260901761 GIRIDHARI KUMAR KESHAV KUMAR SWETA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 32 34 66 36

320260903465 ANJALI KUMARI RAMBALI PASWAN KAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 28 34 62 37

320260901292 KARAN MUKHIYA BHARAT MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Male 08-08-2010 28 34 62 38

320260901889 NITISH RAM LAXMI RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 12-12-2010 29 33 62 39

320260902052 NANDNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY AARTI DEVI Female 28-01-2011 26 35 61 40

320260901248 MOUSHAM KUMARI BAIJNATH THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 41 58 41

320260904097 ARTI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-12-2012 27 31 58 42

320260901557 GURIYA KUMARI GANGA PRASAD SAHU JAMUNA DEVI Female 06-06-2010 26 31 57 43

320260902111 KHUSBOO KHATUN MD AAHMAD BEBI KHATUN Female 02-11-2011 35 22 57 44

320260902300 RIJWANA KHATUN MOHAMMAD ALAM FULENA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 22 34 56 45

320260901859 RAJNANDANI KUMARI LALIT NARAYAN SAHU PUNAM KUMARI Female 11-10-2012 21 35 56 46

320260901059 ALOK KUMAR AMARJEET RAY KRANTI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 24 31 55 47

320260901392 JAGDAMBA KUMARI CHATURANAND
CHUDHARY PRITI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 22 33 55 48

320260904302 AAYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 03-03-2011 19 35 54 49

320260904429 VIVEK KUMAR SHANKAR MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 28 54 50

320260902163 MD RAIYAN MD ISA RASHIDA KHATOON Male 02-11-2012 17 36 53 51

320260901378 RAINA KUMARI CHANDRA MOHAN RAY SUNDAR MALA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 31 22 53 52

320260901831 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH LALAN PRASAD SINGH GUNJA DEVI Male 21-07-2013 21 31 52 53

320260901793 RAJVIR KUMAR KUMAR CHHOTELAL ANITA DEVI Male 30-08-2013 24 28 52 54

320260901575 SHABITA KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR YADAV GHURNI DEVI Female 13-02-2008 25 26 51 55

320260901356 AANAND KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR RAY REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 30 48 56

320260904228 NAVEEN KUMAR SANJAY RAY PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 02-08-2012 18 29 47 57
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320260901547 SHIVAM KUMAR SHRAMA GANESH THAKUR MAMATA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 67 57 124 1

320260904824 SHYAM KUMAR SAHU VIJAY SAHU BUCHCHI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 63 52 115 2

320260904575 SANJANA KUMARI SOHAL MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 23-06-2011 63 47 110 3

320260901645 KUMAR GAURAV JAGANNATH MANJHI ASHA KUMARI ISHAR Male 10-11-2013 56 50 106 4

320260902353 KUMARI DIVYA MR ASHUTOSH CHANDRA
PATHAK PRITI PATHAK Female 17-09-2012 50 53 103 5

320260903162 PRACHI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR MISHRA MANISHA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 54 49 103 6

320260901647 RAJVIR KUMAR SAHU JAGARANATH SAHU RUKMANI KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 51 47 98 7

320260901896 RAJNISH RANJAN MADAN BHANDARI SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 50 47 97 8

320260902389 SAURABH KUMAR MURARI PRASAD GUPTA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 49 47 96 9

320260904588 KRISHN KUMAR KAMATI SUBHESHWAR KAMATI PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 42 95 10

320260901495 ANCHAL KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR MISHRA KALPNA DEVI Female 11-12-2010 51 38 89 11

320260904856 BISHUN DEV CHAUPAL VINOD CHAUPAL FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 42 46 88 12

320260901405 ARTI KUMARI CHIRANJIV CHOUDHARY ANJALI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 42 44 86 13

320260901328 KESHAV KUMAR BINDESHWAR SADA REKHA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 48 37 85 14

320260901093 ANUJ KUMAR JHA AMRESH JHA INDU DEVI Male 16-12-2013 40 45 85 15

320260901037 ADITI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR ROY PALLAVI KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 39 45 84 16

320260901425 SUPRIYA KUMARI DEVENDRA PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-01-2013 42 41 83 17

320260904320 KULDEEP  KUMAR MANDAL SANTOSH MANDAL TARA MANDAL Male 09-06-2012 35 47 82 18

320260904578 PRABHAS KUMAR RAM SONU RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 48 33 81 19

320260901188 ARYA JHA ASHOK KUMAR JHA ROJI KUMARI Female 27-07-2012 36 45 81 20

320260901892 TEJASVANI KUMARI LET MANOJ MISHRA PUNAM MISHRA Female 26-07-2012 38 42 80 21

320260904358 ANKUSH KUMAR RAY SAROJ KUMAR RAY KALYANEE DEVI Male 22-02-2013 36 44 80 22

320260904482 SUBHASH BHAGT SHIVCHANDRA BHAGAT PARVATI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 38 41 79 23

320260903366 ANAND KUMAR RAM LALIT RAMAN MANJOO DEVI Male 25-12-2011 37 42 79 24

320260904592 CHANDA KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR LALDAI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 42 36 78 25

320260904859 KAUSHAL KUMAR MAHTO VINOD KUMAR MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 38 39 77 26

320260902158 MD RIZWAN MD IMTIYAZ SAZRA KHATUN Male 23-02-2013 40 37 77 27

320260904230 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAFI SANJAY SAFI LALITA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 40 36 76 28

320260901419 SHANEHA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL KAVITA RANI.MANDAL Female 27-11-2011 40 36 76 29

320260901235 SUMAN KUMAR PASWAN BADRI PASWAN DROPATI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 42 33 75 30

320260903198 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 37 38 75 31

320260903351 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR GIRI RIRA DEVI Male 21-06-2010 36 38 74 32

320260901166 JYOTI KUMARI ARUN MUKHIYA ANILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 38 74 33

320260901001 ANANYA KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BANDANA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 35 38 73 34
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320260901183 DILKHUS CHAUPAL ASHOK CHAUPAL NAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 39 71 35

320260902223 NAGMA MD SADAM AFSANA BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 36

320260902202 SAYNA PRAWEEN MD NAIM RUBINA KHATOON Female 15-02-2012 27 44 71 37

320260901876 MONU KUMAR LALU MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 36 35 71 38

320260904306 RUPA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU GAUDI KUMARI Female 12-09-2012 33 38 71 39

320260904009 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMLAL PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 34 37 71 40

320260904179 GANESH KUMAR SANDIP MAHASETH GURIYA MAHASETH Male 02-11-2011 33 37 70 41

320260902019 KUMKUM KUMARI MAHESH PASWAN DEVEE DEVI Female 30-07-2012 30 40 70 42

320260902229 MOHAMMAD SUHAILE MD SAMEEM SAYARA BANO Male 07-04-2011 33 36 69 43

320260901020 KAREENA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 30 39 69 44

320260902247 ROSHNI MD TAMANNE KURAISHI RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 12-10-2012 34 35 69 45

320260902388 PIHU KUMARI MURARI PRASAD LAKSHMI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 30 38 68 46

320260904398 ALIYA KHATOON SHAKIL AHMAD SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 06-08-2012 29 39 68 47

320260902261 SOFIYA PRAWEEN MD. MUMTAJ GULSHAN PRAWEEN Female 15-08-2012 30 38 68 48

320260904523 MAYANK KUMAR RAY SHRIKANT ROY POONAM DEVI Male 16-06-2013 30 38 68 49

320260904471 RAKESH KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN CHAUPAL HIRA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 28 39 67 50

320260902121 MD AKBAR MD AKHATAR NASIRA KHTUN Male 29-12-2011 27 40 67 51

320260904298 MUNNA MAHASETH SANTOSH KUMAR
MAHASETH MAMATA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 41 66 52

320260901617 GHANSHYAM KUMAR MAHTO HARINARAYAN MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 15-05-2010 28 38 66 53

320260904858 JYOTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MAHTO LALI DEVI Female 28-07-2013 31 35 66 54

320260903353 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM KUMAR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 36 65 55

320260904545 DHARMPAL SAH SHYAM SAH ANJU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 26 38 64 56

320260902263 SAIKA NAZ MD. RIYAZ ASMAT PARVIN Female 09-04-2012 38 25 63 57

320260901290 JAYDEEP KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 03-07-2012 25 38 63 58

320260901835 ANJALI KUMARI LALAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 03-07-2013 26 37 63 59

320260903135 PAVAN KUMAR PRAMOD CHAUPAL ANITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 28 34 62 60

320260901240 HIMANSU KUMAR SAHU BAIDHNATH SAHU ARATI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 30 31 61 61

320260903152 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAHU PRAMOD SAHI SHARDA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 30 31 61 62

320260901553 TRILOK KUMAR SUMAN GANGA KUMAR RAM SAROJANI KUMARI Male 05-07-2011 29 31 60 63

320260902236 SABRIN PRAVEEN MD SHAJID RIZWANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 64

320260902226 SADA PRAWEEN MD SAKIR NARGIS KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 25 35 60 65

320260904882 SINEHA KUMARI VISHNU DEV THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 36 24 60 66

320260902180 AJMATI BEGUM MD LADLE SAMIMA KHATUN Female 22-10-2012 28 31 59 67

320260904008 AKASH KUMAR PASWAN RAMLAL PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 19-05-2010 27 31 58 68
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320260902046 KANHIYA GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 15-10-2011 27 31 58 69

320260901010 SAYMA PARWEEN ABU SAMA RASHIDA KHATOON Female 08-04-2012 31 27 58 70

320260902256 SALEHA PRAWEEN MD. ASGAR SHABNAM PARWEEN Female 03-02-2010 21 36 57 71

320260904638 ANKUSH KUMAR SUMAN MAHATO KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 26 57 72

320260901643 SABNAM PRAVEEN ISTEKHAR SABUHI KHATUN Female 24-04-2012 26 31 57 73

320260901466 HIMANSHU MANDAL DILIP MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 25-07-2010 23 32 55 74

320260904171 SABIYA KHATUN SAKIR RUBI KHATOON Female 29-11-2012 21 31 52 75

320260904579 BANTI KUMAR PASWAN SRAVAN PASWAN POONITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 22 29 51 76

320260902314 MOHAMMAD ARMAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN SHABIYA KHATOON Male 06-08-2014 22 29 51 77

320260903469 DHIRAJ PASWAN RAMBHU PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 10-04-2010 20 30 50 78

320260902183 SAJDA PRAVEEN MD MANJAR RUHI PARWEEN Female 01-01-2013 22 27 49 79

320260904691 KRISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SAHU BABY DEVI Male 01-07-2012 22 26 48 80

320260902189 SOFIYA PARWEEN MD MOMTAJ GULNAZ PARVEEN Female 16-03-2016 26 22 48 81

320260901289 DIKSHA KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR BHARAT KAJAL DEVI Female 08-06-2012 21 25 46 82

320260901002 AASHIYA PRAVEEN ABDUL LADIR SHANAZ KHATOON Female 11-12-2012 17 29 46 83

320260901234 NASRA KHATUN BADRE ALAM NIKHAT PRAVIN Female 01-01-2008 15 30 45 84

320260902203 MD REYAZ MD NASEEM NUSARAT PRAWEEN Male 20-08-2013 17 28 45 85

320260902219 AMAN BABU MD RAIS AHMAD NAJRA KHATOON Male 09-11-2011 20 24 44 86

320260903437 ANKIT KUMAR RAMANJI PASWAN MEERA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 14 29 43 87

320260902258 ALISHA PRAVEEN MD. HASNAIN NASIMA KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 22 19 41 88

320260904407 HARIKANT KUMAR THAKUR SHAMBHU KUMAR
THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 Absent 34 34 Disqualified

320260904386 ARJUN KUMAR SATYENDRA MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 02-05-2011 9 14 23 89
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320260901771 VIVEK KUMAR KONGRESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 63 57 120 1

320260903004 AADITY KUMAR NANDLAL SAH RADHA DEVI Male 18-12-2013 57 62 119 2

320260903210 RANI KUMARI RAJA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 58 115 3

320260903224 AASHU KUMAR MANDAL RAJEEV KUMAR MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 54 115 4

320260904294 RUDRANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA KHUSHABU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 61 53 114 5

320260904133 DIWAKAR SUMAN RIDHI VINAYAK JHA KUMARI RAGINI Male 05-05-2012 56 56 112 6

320260904790 ANJLI KUMARI VIDHYANAND SAH SUNILA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 46 65 111 7

320260904733 ANKIT MANDAL TINKU MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 47 109 8

320260904774 RADHA KUMARI UPENDRA CHAUPAL CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 61 48 109 9

320260901156 SUNDRAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT JYANTI DEVI Male 27-03-2012 51 56 107 10

320260904775 ROHIT KUMAR UTIM LAL YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 49 57 106 11

320260904404 RACHNA KUMARI SHAMBHU DAS ANITA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 50 51 101 12

320260901766 KANCHAN KUMARI KISHOR SAHANI MUNNI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 55 45 100 13

320260904846 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIMAL KISHORE THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-12-2011 58 41 99 14

320260903139 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 44 98 15

320260904304 MUNNA SAH SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RAJKUMAR DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 49 98 16

320260901066 GUNJA KUMARI AMARJIT SAHU PUNITA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 54 44 98 17

320260903311 GAURAV KUMAR RAKESH SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 40 57 97 18

320260904765 RAKHI KUMARI UMESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 57 40 97 19

320260901799 KRISHNA KUMAR KUSHESHWAR TILA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 49 48 97 20

320260901526 VARSHA RANI GANESH BHAGAT MEENA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 50 46 96 21

320260904099 MUNCHUN KUMARI RANJIT YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 49 46 95 22

320260904010 SUSMA KUMARI RAMLALIT DAS DUKHANI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 49 46 95 23

320260904557 AARTI KUMARI SIDHARTH THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 42 53 95 24

320260903042 ABHIJEET KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR MAHTO PRITAM DEVI Male 26-12-2011 51 41 92 25

320260903134 SATYAM RAJ PRAMOD BHAGAT SHWETMA KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 51 40 91 26

320260903375 ABHINASH KUMAR RAM PRAGAAS SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 39 50 89 27

320260904468 SHABNAM KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAH BULO DEVI Female 08-07-2012 42 47 89 28

320260904677 KRITI KUMARI SURENDRA BHAGAT GANITA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 43 45 88 29

320260903308 CHANDRBHUSHAN KUMAR
YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 46 42 88 30

320260903484 RASHMI KUMARI RAMESH BHAGAT ASHA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 48 40 88 31

320260904102 HIMANSHU KUMAR RATNESH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 29-10-2012 43 44 87 32

320260904668 SUMIT KUMAR SAH SUNIL SAH PUJA KUMARI Male 07-10-2011 39 47 86 33

320260901501 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DOMU MANDAL SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 34 85 34
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320260904077 MANISHA KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 46 39 85 35

320260902348 RIYANSH KUMAR MONU KUMAR THAKUR MONI KUMARI Male 01-10-2012 38 45 83 36

320260904167 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SAJAN SAH REKHA DEVI Male 19-11-2010 44 38 82 37

320260901874 ADITYA RAJ LALU BHAGAT POONAM DEVI Male 22-07-2011 35 46 81 38

320260904603 DIKSHA SUDHIR KAMTI NITU DEVI Female 27-11-2011 45 36 81 39

320260904851 BALMIKI KUMAR VINAY YADAV MAMATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 35 81 40

320260904600 AADRSH KUMAR SUDHIR BHAGAT REETA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 48 33 81 41

320260904621 SAKSHI KUMARI SUJEET MANDAL RAGNI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 43 37 80 42

320260902368 AAYUSHMAN KUMAR THAKUR MUKESH THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 28-03-2012 40 39 79 43

320260903044 SHIVAM KUMAR ANKIT NIRANJAN RAM BIVHA DEVI Male 12-01-2011 32 45 77 44

320260903120 KINJAL KUMARI PRADEEP RAUT PUNAM DEVI Female 20-05-2011 40 37 77 45

320260901885 SACHIN KUMAR LAXMAN RAY SILFI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 38 39 77 46

320260904799 AANCHAL KUMARI VIJAY KAMTI ANITA DEVI Female 14-09-2013 40 37 77 47

320260903216 HIMANSHU KUMARI RAJARAM MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 38 38 76 48

320260902160 MD ALTAMAS MD IRSHAD SAMMA PARWEEN Male 22-03-2013 39 37 76 49

320260904659 PUJA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR RAGINI DEVI Female 23-05-2012 37 38 75 50

320260901597 SANTOSHI KUMARI GOVIND PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 36 74 51

320260902230 MD FAEZAN MD SAMIRUL MADINA KHATOON Male 24-09-2011 42 32 74 52

320260901203 TANVI PRIYA ASHOK THAKUR ANJALI PRIYA Female 11-02-2013 37 37 74 53

320260901814 AANCHAL KUMARI LAL BABU SAH BABLI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 33 40 73 54

320260903095 CHANDA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-04-2012 30 43 73 55

320260901155 PRIYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 33 39 72 56

320260902320 KAHKSHA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD JUBAIR SULTANA PRAVIN Female 31-08-2011 39 32 71 57

320260904292 ANCHAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGAT RANJU KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 41 30 71 58

320260903449 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMBABU MAHTO LEELA DEVI Male 24-09-2010 32 37 69 59

320260901708 LALIT KUMAR KAILASH YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 02-06-2012 34 35 69 60

320260902317 SIDDIQA KHANAM MOHAMMAD JAHAGNGIR SABIYA KHATOON Female 31-08-2012 22 47 69 61

320260901637 DINBANDHU PRABHAKAR INDRA BHUSHAN
CHAUPAL NITU KUMARI Male 15-09-2013 30 39 69 62

320260903234 PRINCE KUMAR RAJEEV YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 34 34 68 63

320260904850 AKASH RAJ VINAY SAH RINTU KUMARI Male 26-04-2012 30 38 68 64

320260904793 SATYAM KUMAR VIDYASAGAR KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 02-10-2012 27 41 68 65

320260904836 CHANDA KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR INDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 36 32 68 66

320260901774 RAVI KUMAR JHA KRISHANA NAND JHA KALPNA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 29 38 67 67

320260904137 ANUSHI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 20-08-2011 32 35 67 68
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320260903364 SURAJ KUMAR RAM LAKHAN SAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 37 67 69

320260904343 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 32 35 67 70

320260904722 SUNITA KUMARI SUSHIL YADAV SANPATIIYA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 29 37 66 71

320260901534 KHUSHI KUMARI GANESH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 39 66 72

320260903413 BHAGBTI KUMARI RAM VILASH YADAV FULO DEVI Female 12-10-2012 28 38 66 73

320260901374 ASHWANI KUMAR CHANDESHWAR KUMAR MIRA KUMARI Male 15-10-2010 31 34 65 74

320260903027 SRISTI PRIYA NAVEEN KUMAR
CHOUBEY RUPAM DEVI Female 07-10-2011 31 34 65 75

320260904227 SANCHALA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SAMTOLI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 28 37 65 76

320260901759 NITU KUMARI KEDAR KUMAR BHAGAT RANJU DEVI Female 08-03-2012 26 39 65 77

320260902184 SABRIN KHATOON MD MANSUR ALAM RUBY KHATOON Female 07-09-2012 37 28 65 78

320260904653 WISHAKHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 29 36 65 79

320260904747 SUHANI UDAY CHANDRA SAH ANJU DEVI Female 23-09-2010 29 35 64 80

320260903317 AYUSH KUMAR RAM BABU BHAGAT BEBI DEVI Male 29-11-2011 22 42 64 81

320260904259 ABHINASH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 29 35 64 82

320260903154 KHUSHBU PRAMOD SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 35 28 63 83

320260901807 RUPAM KUMARI LAKSHMAN BHAGAT SANGEETA DEVI Female 31-12-2010 34 29 63 84

320260904474 SHIWANI KUMARI SHIV NATH YADAV ANILA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 23 40 63 85

320260901035 ARIF ANSARI AJIM ANSARI SAHEDA KHATOON Male 19-02-2012 28 35 63 86

320260903026 SAKSHI KUMARI NAVAL YADAV RANU KUMARI Female 02-10-2012 33 30 63 87

320260901598 SONI KUMARI GOVIND PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 32 63 88

320260904423 RANJANA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV RANKU DEVI Female 29-11-2010 34 28 62 89

320260902318 MOHAMMAD ALTAMAS EKBAL MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR JULI KHATOON Male 27-09-2011 31 31 62 90

320260901126 NEHA GUPTA ANIL SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 37 62 91

320260904238 RANJANA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA UVA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 92

320260901041 ANNU KUMARI AKHILESH YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 37 61 93

320260901011 NAJDA SHAMA AFROZ ALAM NAZIA PARWEEN Female 11-02-2012 30 31 61 94

320260901208 MD AKRAM ASLAM ANSARI RAUSHAN KHATUN Male 12-05-2012 31 30 61 95

320260901866 VIVEK KUMAR SHAHU LALIT SHU REKHA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 25 36 61 96

320260901287 NIDHI KUMARI BHANDARI KUMAR YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 29 32 61 97

320260903076 RISHAV RAJ PAPPU KUMR CHAURASIA DEEPIKA KUMARI Male 16-01-2013 31 30 61 98

320260901696 NITISH KUMAR KAILASH BHAGAT MANJU DEVI Male 27-03-2011 27 33 60 99

320260902171 EKRA PARWEEN MD JUBAIR SULTANA PARVIN Female 31-08-2011 30 30 60 100

320260901475 SUMAN KUMAR DILIP SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 27 32 59 101

320260904075 KAUSHYALA KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 30 58 102

Merit List For Model School  |  District: DARBHANGA  |  Page 80  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 129

Merit List For Model School
District: DARBHANGA     Block: SINGHWARA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260901092 PRABHAT KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV GAYATRI KUMARI Male 07-04-2012 26 32 58 103

320260904881 KAUSHIK KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 29-04-2013 27 31 58 104

320260904783 PRIYANKA KUMARI VAKIL SAHNI RINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 24 33 57 105

320260902118 NAJMA KHATUN MD AJIM SAHEDA KHATUN Female 23-09-2010 27 29 56 106

320260903197 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 21 35 56 107

320260904826 ARTI KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 33 23 56 108

320260902330 SAHIBA KAUSAR MOHAMMAD SARFARAZ EMERAJ KAUSHAR Female 15-04-2012 18 38 56 109

320260901381 ARVIAND KUMAR CHANDRADEV YADAV MUSANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 110

320260901709 RINKU KUMARI KAILASH YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 27 54 111

320260904339 KANCHAN KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RANIYA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 25 29 54 112

320260904521 BABLI KUMARI SHRI RAM SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 32 53 113

320260904695 MINA KUMARI SURESH RAM MADHURI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 26 26 52 114

320260904822 SAPNA KUMARI VIJAY RAM NUTAN DEVI Female 10-01-2012 27 23 50 115

320260901632 TAUFIK UMAR ID MOHAMMAD ISRAT KHATOON Male 02-06-2012 20 30 50 116

320260903006 RAJNANDANI KUMARI NANNU SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 09-10-2011 22 27 49 117

320260901402 PRITI KUMARI CHHOTU KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 28 21 49 118

320260902391 ISMAIL ANSARI MUSTAPHA ANSARI AASMEEN KHATOON Male 23-07-2012 21 27 48 119

320260903167 NILU KUMARI PREMLAL BHAGAT LAL BUCHHI DEVI Female 09-02-2011 17 27 44 120

320260903326 ALOK KUMAR RAM BABU YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 8 34 42 121

320260901175 RAJA KUMAR ARUN YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 16-03-2011 19 21 40 122

320260902182 MD SAJID MD MAJID JANNAT KHATOON Male 25-09-2011 6 34 40 123

320260901100 RADHA KUMARI ANIL DAS SANJILA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 10 29 39 124

320260904887 PUSHPA KUMARI VISHWANATH SHAH LALITA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 8 21 29 125

320260902192 MD REHAN MD MUMTAJ HAJARA KHATOON Male 20-06-2014 7 21 28 126

320260904866 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 14-12-2013 Absent 23 23 Disqualified

320260903324 RANJAN KUMARI RAM BABU SAHANI SITA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 5 16 21 127

320260902312 ABIDA KHATOON MOHAMMAD HEERA AASMA KHATOON Female 13-10-2012 11 7 18 128

Merit List For Model School  |  District: DARBHANGA  |  Page 81  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 21

Merit List For Model School
District: DARBHANGA     Block: TARDIH

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320260903178 JAY HANUMAN RADHARAMAN YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 31-01-2013 50 58 108 1

320260901104 KUMARI SAKSHI ANIL KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 56 38 94 2

320260901565 BABITA KUMARI GANGARAM MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 45 47 92 3

320260903103 NISHA KUMARI PINTU SAKASENA URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 37 88 4

320260904186 POOJA KUMARI SANJAY JHA MOTI DEVI Female 03-12-2011 43 38 81 5

320260903470 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMBINOD SAHU SHANTI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 33 41 74 6

320260901417 ANSHU KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 18-01-2013 36 38 74 7

320260901827 ANSHU KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SAHU AMRITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 43 30 73 8

320260901888 SHIWANI KUMARI LAXMI MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 08-10-2012 36 35 71 9

320260904313 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH LALDEV SONAM DEVI Female 09-11-2012 30 39 69 10

320260903278 SNEHLATA RAJIV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NIBHA DEVI Female 14-09-2013 36 33 69 11

320260903262 MADHUWALA KUMARI RAJESH LALDEV GURIYA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 29 39 68 12

320260904406 SANDHYA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RAI SONI DEVI Female 26-06-2012 23 45 68 13

320260904123 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD SAHU PRATIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 32 60 14

320260903096 PIYUSH KUMAR SAHU PAWAN KUMAR SAHU VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 31 60 15

320260904437 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHU SHANKAR SAHU SONI DEVI Male 17-03-2013 26 33 59 16

320260903219 NEHA KUMARI RAJDULAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 30 58 17

320260901587 SURAJ MUKHIYA GOPAL MUKHIYA JAGVATIYA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 28 29 57 18

320260901564 BEBI KUMARI GANGARAM  MAHATO SITA DEVI Female 29-06-2010 25 31 56 19

320260904095 CHHATTISH SHARMA RANJIT SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 21 43 20

320260901254 KALYANI KUMARI BAIJU SHARMA ARTI KUMARI Female 14-04-2013 15 22 37 21

Merit List For Model School  |  District: DARBHANGA  |  Page 82  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: GAYA     Block: AMAS

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261106071 SURAJ KUMAR SATENDRA PRAJAPAT URMILA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 84 65 149 1

320261101479 NISHA RANI CHANDRADEEP PRASAD ARCHANA KUMARI Female 21-12-2011 79 65 144 2

320261104376 HIMANSHU RAJ DANGI RAJESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 08-01-2013 78 61 139 3

320261106326 ANUSHKA SINHA SUNIL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 74 52 126 4

320261105294 SAURABH KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 68 57 125 5

320261104386 RISHU RAJ DANGI RAJESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 26-06-2011 74 49 123 6

320261101101 SALONI KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR SINGH BIMLA KUMARI Female 21-11-2013 65 58 123 7

320261105118 SATISH KUMAR RAMASHARAY PRAJAPAT CHINTA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 67 53 120 8

320261104134 SHIWALI KUMARI NIRANJAN PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-10-2010 67 52 119 9

320261101108 PUSHPAM ANAND AMIT KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Male 07-02-2012 63 56 119 10

320261101310 CHUNNU KUMAR AWADHESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 29-06-2011 71 47 118 11

320261106267 AFRIN PRAVEEN SUBAK ALAM JULI PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2012 61 57 118 12

320261105141 RISU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA YADAV RENU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 66 52 118 13

320261106211 ARTI KUMARI SHIVKUMAR YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 67 51 118 14

320261104339 RUPA KUMARI RAJARAM YADAV USHA DEVI Female 06-03-2010 59 57 116 15

320261105426 SAURAV KUMAR SANJU PRAJAPAT MADHU DEVI Male 01-10-2011 66 49 115 16

320261107049 AMARJIT KUMAR SURESH RIKIYASAN RAMDULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 63 51 114 17

320261102107 YURAJ KUMAR DINESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 62 52 114 18

320261101522 RAUNAK KUMAR DEVANAND SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 31-10-2012 61 53 114 19

320261105106 SUBHAM KUMAR RAM PRAVESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 57 56 113 20

320261103031 SACHIN KUMAR KAMESHWAR PASWAN KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 51 110 21

320261101140 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KUMARI GITA SINHA Female 01-05-2013 59 51 110 22

320261101171 NITU KUMARI ANIL YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 60 46 106 23

320261107142 SHITAL SHARMA UPENDRA SHARMA NIRA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 55 50 105 24

320261101184 AKASH KUMAR ANOJ YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 59 45 104 25

320261107210 SUPRIYA KUMARI VINAY PRAJAPAT SHANTI KUMARI Female 07-03-2011 60 43 103 26

320261103168 MANSI KUMARI MAHAVIR PRAJAPAT ANJU DEVI Female 09-10-2011 56 47 103 27

320261106305 TINKU KUMAR YADAV SUJEET KUMAR YADAV ASHA KUMARI Male 30-06-2011 50 52 102 28

320261101301 SONAM KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 57 45 102 29

320261103341 MD SARIK MD SAGIR RUKASHANA Male 16-10-2011 49 48 97 30

320261103375 MANTASHA PRAWEEN MD. MOIN ALAM IRFANA KHATOON Female 10-07-2012 48 49 97 31

320261102299 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV JINDA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 48 48 96 32

320261103172 SUSHMA KUMARI MAHAVIR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 12-03-2012 56 39 95 33

320261101303 ADIWA RAHMANI ATAUR RAHMAN SALMA SULTANA Female 05-03-2011 45 47 92 34

320261102199 JANVI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR LOVELY SINHA Female 07-08-2013 51 41 92 35
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320261103023 KAJAL KUMARI KALAV YADAV BINDA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 46 44 90 36

320261104081 ABHISHEK KUMAR NANDLAL DAS DAULTI DEVI Male 19-12-2010 51 38 89 37

320261103070 RESHAMI KUMARI KEDAR KUMAR PRAJAPAT RITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 49 40 89 38

320261105024 ANU KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 44 45 89 39

320261101226 ASHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 03-08-2013 43 46 89 40

320261102278 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 41 43 84 41

320261105396 GUDDU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 44 38 82 42

320261106190 UDIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR INDU KUMARI SHARMA Male 12-03-2012 50 31 81 43

320261102110 SINTU KUMAR DINESH PRASAD RUPAM DEVI Male 14-09-2012 31 49 80 44

320261107089 RIBHA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 39 40 79 45

320261103376 ATIKA NAZ MD. SHAHID PARWEZ AZIMAKHATOON Female 10-03-2012 36 43 79 46

320261105254 ROCKY KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 15-11-2010 40 38 78 47

320261106223 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 02-07-2011 41 37 78 48

320261107187 RISHU KUMARI VIJAY YADAV KRANTI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 42 36 78 49

320261106043 ALOK SHARMA SAPENDRA SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 16-10-2012 31 46 77 50

320261106132 ANNAYA RAJ SHAMBHU SAW SARITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 36 41 77 51

320261104286 MOHIT KUMAR PRAMOD RIKIYASAN MAMTA KUMARI Male 02-05-2013 32 45 77 52

320261101532 PRIYANSHI KUMARI DEVENDRA SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2011 34 42 76 53

320261101350 NIKI KUMARI BALCHAND YADAV GORI DEVI Female 07-04-2013 43 33 76 54

320261101277 SUHANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 30 73 55

320261107022 SONU KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN DEVENTI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 28 45 73 56

320261101334 TOSHAN KUMAR BABU RAM YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 37 36 73 57

320261101354 ANSHU KUMARI BALIRAM YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 14-05-2012 36 36 72 58

320261107117 SALONI KUMARI UMESH RIKIYASAN LALITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 38 34 72 59

320261101116 SANDHYA SHARMA AMIT SHARMA KAMLA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 34 38 72 60

320261101348 RIMJHIM KUMARI BAIKUNTH PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 15-08-2013 43 29 72 61

320261105134 RANJEET KUMAR RAMBRIKSH PRASAD MINU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 37 34 71 62

320261101032 PRATIBHA KUMARI AJAY NISHAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 41 30 71 63

320261105123 SUNITA KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 32 38 70 64

320261101336 JYOTI BABULAL PRASAD RITU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 40 30 70 65

320261106316 NISHA KUMARI SUMINDRA YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 29 41 70 66

320261101493 KHUSHI KUMARI CHHOTU PRASAD SIMPI KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 41 27 68 67

320261102243 SHIVAM KUMAR JAIPRAKASH KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 33 35 68 68

320261106246 GOLU KUMAR SIKENDRA SHARMA URMILA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 36 29 65 69

320261106041 SHIVANI KUMARI SANUJ DAS SUCHITA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 30 34 64 70
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320261101253 SAKSHI RANI ARVIND RIKIYASAN RANI SANJU Female 13-05-2012 35 29 64 71

320261101014 ZOYA AFROJ AFROJ JAHAN SULTANA PARWEEN Female 01-09-2010 29 33 62 72

320261103389 SHILPI KUMARI MITHILESH PRAJAPATI BABITA DEVI Female 16-10-2010 23 39 62 73

320261103301 SAHBAJ AKHTAR MD JAMIL SAJDA KHATOON Male 15-07-2012 29 33 62 74

320261101081 KHUSHBOO KUMARI AKHILESH RAJAK SEEMA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 28 34 62 75

320261101464 RUBI KUMARI CHANARIK YADAV MAATO DEVI Female 03-01-2012 31 30 61 76

320261101480 SHALU KUMARI CHANDRADEEP PRASAD LAJWANTI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 29 32 61 77

320261102019 ATUL KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 03-06-2013 26 35 61 78

320261107137 ROSHANI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD VERMA RANI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 33 27 60 79

320261105022 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 27 32 59 80

320261105197 KRIPA KUMARI RAMPATI DAS SUMANTI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 34 24 58 81

320261104281 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD PRAJAPAT REKHA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 30 27 57 82

320261106343 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL MALLAH SUNITA DEVI Female 27-03-2011 23 32 55 83

320261101373 PRIYANKA KUMARI BASANT YADAV RAJANTI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 17 38 55 84

320261101054 MANDIP KUMAR AJAY YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 23-04-2013 20 35 55 85

320261104020 PUSHPA KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2011 25 29 54 86

320261105131 AMIT KUMAR RAMBALI YADAV PREMANI DEVI Male 10-04-2011 23 31 54 87

320261102190 NIRBHAY KUMAR GULABCHANDRA
PRAJAPAT BAIJANTI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 24 30 54 88

320261107154 AMRITA KUMARI VAGESH YADAV GORI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 25 29 54 89

320261103392 ANKIT KUMAR MITHLESH BHUIIYAN LALITA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 25 28 53 90

320261103034 PUNAM KUMARI KAMLESH BHUIYA NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 29 52 91

320261103173 MHADEEP KUMAR MAHENDER YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 28 24 52 92

320261102047 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV RENU DEVI Female 30-07-2012 20 32 52 93

320261105017 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 32 19 51 94

320261105020 SONAM KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 18 33 51 95

320261101423 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BINOD YADAV RITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 21 28 49 96

320261101542 PRITI KUMARI DHANANJAY DAS REKHA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 26 22 48 97

320261107068 RANI KUMARI TETAR MANDAL VIGANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 26 48 98

320261102105 NITISH KUMAR DINESH MISTRI KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 29 47 99

320261105142 POOJA KUMARI RAMDAHIN RIKIYASHAN SUGANANTI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 23 21 44 100

320261104361 LALITA KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 22 41 101

320261101393 PUNAM KUMARI BHOLA YADAV SITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 11 30 41 102

320261105300 PALBI KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR KUSMI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 20 18 38 103

320261102006 NISHA KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 8 28 36 104
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320261102005 ANKEETA KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 6 25 31 105

320261101070 KAJAL KUMARI AKENDRA YADAV DAULTI DEVI Female 20-07-2010 6 24 30 106

320261106104 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATYENDRA SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 3 20 23 107
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320261106279 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 75 63 138 1

320261107167 AMRIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 68 44 112 2

320261104007 SAPNA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR  GUPTA SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 63 47 110 3

320261101274 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 06-08-2011 59 50 109 4

320261106193 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 51 54 105 5

320261101177 RAUSHAN KUMAR ANIRUDH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 22-12-2012 55 48 103 6

320261101021 ALAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RADHA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 55 38 93 7

320261101377 PRITI KUMARI BASUDEV PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 52 39 91 8

320261105420 YASH RAJ SANJIT KUMAR KUMARI RINA SINHA Male 25-03-2013 52 37 89 9

320261106009 VARSHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 39 87 10

320261106005 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 44 43 87 11

320261101361 RISHU KUMAR BANKE THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 36 50 86 12

320261101041 RUPALI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD MINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 48 85 13

320261107272 SAGAR KUMAR VRIJNANDAN PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 38 46 84 14

320261102023 PRINC KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 35 48 83 15

320261104206 SIDANT KUMAR PAWAN PASWAN SUSILA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 45 32 77 16

320261105088 RITESH KUMAR SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SHABNAM KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 36 36 72 17

320261106254 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SIYASHARAN RAVIDAS HASMATI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 31 41 72 18

320261105239 RAJ KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR HEMANTI DEVI Male 04-04-2013 30 42 72 19

320261105225 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 28 41 69 20

320261104288 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 29 37 66 21

320261101471 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN ANITA KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 30 34 64 22

320261102033 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 13 34 47 23
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320261101343 DEEPAK KUMAR BADHO YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 22-03-2013 71 63 134 1

320261102151 VIKRAM KUMAR GANESH RIKYASHAN KARNTI DEVI Male 23-09-2012 69 64 133 2

320261107176 VICKI KUMAR VIJAY PRAJAPATI SANGEETA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 70 62 132 3

320261102270 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 71 58 129 4

320261105406 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR INDU KUMARI Female 20-12-2011 69 57 126 5

320261105402 PRITAM KUMAR SANJAY YADAV PHOOLKESWARI DEVI Male 07-03-2013 67 58 125 6

320261107299 KAUSHAL KUMAR YUGESH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-07-2013 62 63 125 7

320261106214 SAPNA KUMARI SHIVNARAYAN YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 67 56 123 8

320261104083 RAVI KUMAR NANDLAL RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 56 122 9

320261103246 ASHISH KUMAR MANOJ SAW KLAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 69 48 117 10

320261105153 SUJIT KUMAR RAMESH DAS KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 58 117 11

320261104280 ADITYA KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN SABITA DEVI Male 12-08-2013 68 49 117 12

320261106271 SHIVAM SHAURYA SUBHASH PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Male 20-01-2014 63 52 115 13

320261105152 SANGAM KUMAR RAMDYAL PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 62 50 112 14

320261102154 RAUSHAN KUMAR GANOURI DAS SONA DEVI Male 10-06-2010 55 56 111 15

320261101285 KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHOK PRAJAPATI RITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 60 51 111 16

320261107293 PRIYANSHU KUMARI YOGESH YADAV PRAVILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 60 50 110 17

320261106113 DIVYA SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH MUKTA DEVI Female 16-11-2013 60 49 109 18

320261101288 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 56 108 19

320261103190 GUDDU KUMAR MAHESH YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 11-02-2011 54 54 108 20

320261106184 SHAVAN KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAW PINKI DEVI Male 05-09-2010 53 52 105 21

320261101265 NITISH KUMAR ASHOK DAS NIRMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 49 105 22

320261103064 SUSHIL SUMAN KAUSHAL KISHOR RANJU DEVI Male 05-08-2013 50 55 105 23

320261103408 BIPIN KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV USHA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 53 51 104 24

320261107193 VIVEK KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR  MEHTA SAVITA DEVI Male 10-11-2013 54 50 104 25

320261101164 SAURABH KUMAR ANIL SAW PRITIMA DEVI Male 10-09-2010 59 44 103 26

320261103240 AAYUSH KUMAR MANOJ PRAJAPAT AMRITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 56 47 103 27

320261107201 SATYAM KUMAR VIMAL PASWAN SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 02-04-2009 49 53 102 28

320261107122 RANJEET KUMAR UMESH YADAV FULVA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 51 51 102 29

320261101133 VIKASH KUMAR ANANDI PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 58 44 102 30

320261106291 NITISH KUMAR SUDAMA PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 54 47 101 31

320261105428 SUSHIL KUMAR SANJU YADAV CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 47 101 32

320261107283 ANURAJ KUMAR YOGENDRA PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 49 51 100 33

320261105043 SRISHTI KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 42 100 34

320261104266 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 51 48 99 35
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320261107255 JYOTI KUMARI VIRENDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 45 99 36

320261101163 AYUSH RAJ ANIL SAW RENU DEVI Male 17-07-2013 53 46 99 37

320261107265 SUJEET KUMAR VISHU BHUIYAN KALO DEVI Male 08-08-2013 55 44 99 38

320261106192 DEWEKA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR DAS GAYATRI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 50 47 97 39

320261106038 NIRAJ KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 09-04-2013 49 48 97 40

320261106189 VIVEK KUMAR SHIV DAYAL SINGH SAROJ KUMARI Male 25-02-2014 55 42 97 41

320261103036 PUSHPA KUMARI KAMLESH DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 54 42 96 42

320261107014 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURANJAN DAS RUBY DEVI Male 22-07-2011 50 45 95 43

320261105253 SWEETY KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR CHANCHALA KUMARI Female 03-01-2011 47 47 94 44

320261102166 SONTA KUMARI GOING YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 48 46 94 45

320261103185 AKHALESH KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 48 46 94 46

320261101151 ARCHANA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN JAYANTI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 45 49 94 47

320261103232 AMISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 44 91 48

320261102029 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Male 23-01-2013 47 44 91 49

320261107186 MANOJ KUMAR VIJAY YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 30-12-2011 52 38 90 50

320261101386 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHOLA BHUIYA PRAMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 43 89 51

320261107259 SUJIT KUMAR VIRENDRA SAW ANITA DEVI Male 07-05-2010 47 42 89 52

320261101507 KHUSHBU KUMARI DASHARATH PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 41 89 53

320261101118 RUPESH KUMAR AMIT YADAV KABUTRI DEVI Male 05-08-2011 35 54 89 54

320261105034 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH YADAV MADHURI DEVI Male 06-12-2012 52 37 89 55

320261101372 PRINCE KUMAR BASANT YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 49 88 56

320261101466 GUNJAN KUMAR CHANDAN KR YADAV LAKHPATI YADAV Male 03-03-2011 51 37 88 57

320261101174 SACHIN KUMAR ANIL YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 37 88 58

320261103199 MANJU KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PINTU KALINA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 48 40 88 59

320261105264 SAKSHI KUMARI RANVIJAY GUPTA KUMARI VANDANA Female 02-11-2010 48 39 87 60

320261107016 RANI KUMARI SURENDER CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Female 25-02-2010 46 39 85 61

320261106251 BABALI KUMARI SITARAM SAW SUNAINA DEVI Female 07-04-2010 40 45 85 62

320261106141 SHIVANI KUMARI SHANJIVAN SAW CHANCHALA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 47 38 85 63

320261105001 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 17-02-2011 38 46 84 64

320261104058 NISHU KUMARI NAGENDER KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 21-12-2011 44 40 84 65

320261105317 ANKIT KUMAR SACHCHIDANAND SHYAM RAJMANTI DEVI Male 05-05-2009 46 37 83 66

320261101299 SIMPI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 49 34 83 67

320261104349 INDU KUMARI RAJENDRA DAS PRABHA DEVI Female 27-08-2010 40 42 82 68

320261101485 NILESH KUMAR CHANDU KUMAR SRUTI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 48 34 82 69
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320261102276 GUDDI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA PREMKALA KUMARI Female 19-05-2012 40 42 82 70

320261107082 PANKAJ KUMAR TUTU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 17-10-2010 38 43 81 71

320261101198 PRINCE KUMAR ANUJ THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 42 39 81 72

320261101267 SONU KUMAR ASHOK DAS REKHA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 39 42 81 73

320261102052 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 45 35 80 74

320261106265 SAPNA KUMARI SRICHAND DAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 45 34 79 75

320261102126 NIRAJ KUMAR DUKHHARN YADAV PARMILA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 43 36 79 76

320261101491 ANMOL RAJ CHHOTU KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Male 13-11-2010 36 42 78 77

320261101478 PRABHAT KUMAR CHANDRADEEP PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 46 32 78 78

320261104299 PRINCE KUMAR PRAWESH YADAV RAJNI DEVI Male 17-08-2011 31 47 78 79

320261103072 SONAM  KUMARI KESHWAR BHUYA KALASWARI DEVI Female 11-05-2008 35 42 77 80

320261103400 SONALI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 03-02-2010 38 39 77 81

320261101426 SHUSMITA KUMARI BINOD YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 40 77 82

320261107106 PRIYANKA KUMARI UMESH DAS RUBY DEVI Female 08-05-2011 34 43 77 83

320261103045 SIVANI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 40 37 77 84

320261107207 JULLY KUMARI VINAY PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 18-11-2012 18 59 77 85

320261107212 SUVEK KUMAR VINAY PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 03-02-2010 33 43 76 86

320261107288 RANI KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 07-06-2011 42 34 76 87

320261107240 BALRAM BABU VINOD PRASAD NEHA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 48 28 76 88

320261101046 PRIYANSHU KUMARI AJAY SINGH FULWA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 42 76 89

320261101498 LABLI KUMARI CHITRANJAN KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 20-01-2013 31 45 76 90

320261107266 SONI KUMARI VISHU DEV YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 44 32 76 91

320261101037 RINA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN KABUTARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 42 75 92

320261106136 RAVI KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV MUNAKI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 33 42 75 93

320261107139 URMILA KUMARI UPENDRA RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 39 35 74 94

320261103082 HEPPI KUMARI KISHORI YADAV YASHODA DEVI Female 12-04-2009 29 45 74 95

320261102040 KARISHMA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAW SUNTI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 39 35 74 96

320261105180 KUMARI KOMAL RAMJITAN DAS MINTA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 34 40 74 97

320261107195 NAINASI KUMARI VIKASH PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Female 24-09-2010 45 28 73 98

320261101404 AVISHEK KUMAR BINAY CHAUDHARY AARATI KUMARI Male 29-12-2010 32 41 73 99

320261103175 DEEPU KUMAR MAHENDRA BHUIYAN MINTA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 32 41 73 100

320261101117 KHUSHI KUMARI AMIT THAKUR KABITA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 35 37 72 101

320261105265 RANJAN KUMAR PASWAN RANVIJAY PASWAN JYOTI DEVI Male 28-07-2011 32 40 72 102

320261103406 RANJAN KUMAR MITHLESH THAKUR SARO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 36 72 103
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320261101178 SNEHA RANI ANIRUDH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 37 35 72 104

320261101338 RIYA KUMARI BABURAM MISTRI SARSWATI DEVI Female 15-10-2010 35 36 71 105

320261102295 KUMARI RIYA RANI JITENDRA YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 29 42 71 106

320261101475 NAVNEET KUMAR CHANDAN YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 38 33 71 107

320261101432 NAMIT KUMAR BIRENDRA DAS RITU DEVI Male 06-06-2010 33 37 70 108

320261101452 ANUJ KUMAR BRIJBHARAT PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 32 38 70 109

320261105210 AKASH KUMAR RAMSWARUP DAS CHINTA DEVI Male 11-12-2009 30 39 69 110

320261105173 SUMAN KUMARI RAMJI BHUIYA GEETA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 33 36 69 111

320261107081 KAUSHAL KUMAR TUNU BHUIYAN FULVA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 40 28 68 112

320261107052 NILAM KUMARI SURESH YADAV KUNTI DEVI Female 28-11-2007 32 35 67 113

320261103103 SANJU KUMARI KULENDRA SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 03-05-2009 34 33 67 114

320261104250 AVINASH KUMAR PRADEEP YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 29 37 66 115

320261101337 RITU KUMARI BABURAM MISTRI SARSWATI KUMARI Female 13-09-2011 33 32 65 116

320261106086 SARSWATI KUMARI SATYENDRA BHUIYAN DEVANTI DEVI Female 05-10-2009 26 38 64 117

320261107032 SUJEET KUMAR SURENDRA SAW KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 34 63 118

320261104245 KHUSHI KUMARI PRABHU YADAV GITA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 26 37 63 119

320261104369 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY SIMRAN DEVI Female 22-09-2012 34 28 62 120

320261101057 SONAM KUMARI AJAY YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 24 60 121

320261102192 AMAN KUMAR GUNJAN CHAUDHRY RITA KUMARI Male 13-06-2009 28 27 55 122

320261107225 ARATI KUMARI VINOD DAS SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 24 55 123

320261103089 SOBHA KUMARI KRISHAN BHUIYAN MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 24 55 124

320261102296 RAHUL KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 26-01-2011 21 34 55 125

320261105348 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 25 30 55 126

320261105004 SOURABH KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN BABY DEVI Male 01-04-2009 24 30 54 127

320261103057 PUJA KUMARI KARU DAS PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 24 54 128

320261102165 KRATIK KUMARI GIRISH YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 27 27 54 129

320261102261 BINITA KUMARI JITAN PASWAN SOMRI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 24 27 51 130

320261107058 SANTOSH KUMAR SWARUP PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 26 24 50 131

320261103088 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHAN BHUIYAN SUMINTRA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 19 30 49 132

320261102094 PAPPU KUMAR DINDAYAL PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 22 24 46 133

320261106063 CHANDA KUMARI SATENDRA DAS TETRI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 Absent 46 46 Disqualified

320261104023 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 27 45 134

320261101083 GULSHAN KUMAR AKHILESH THAKUR PRABHA DEVI Male 04-01-2009 13 24 37 135
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320261102205 BARUN KUMAR HARIHAR YADAV KAUSHILYA YADAV Male 01-02-2013 80 72 152 1

320261107002 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 14-09-2013 73 66 139 2

320261102157 RAKHI KUMARI GAURISHANKAR PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 70 67 137 3

320261103100 MOHIT KUMAR KRISHNADEV PRASAD SIVIYA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 77 50 127 4

320261103015 SWEETY KUMARI KAILASH PRASAD MANORMA DEVI Female 13-12-2013 65 53 118 5

320261106239 GOURAV RAJ SIDHESHWAR PRASAD CHITRALEKHA DEVI Male 18-06-2013 61 53 114 6

320261107144 PRINCE KUMAR UPENDRA VARMA SARITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 61 51 112 7

320261106262 SAURAV KUMAR SONU PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 18-10-2012 56 50 106 8

320261103054 SONALI KUMARI KAPILDEV PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 51 52 103 9

320261105403 SAILESH KUMAR SANJAY YADAV MUNI DEVI Male 14-02-2013 47 55 102 10

320261105216 SUBODH KUMAR RANDHIR PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 25-12-2011 55 45 100 11

320261107092 UTAM KUMAR UDAY PRADAD BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 40 99 12

320261101286 ANAND KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 49 46 95 13

320261106237 RANI KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR PRASAD LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 49 44 93 14

320261104133 SHAKSHI SINHA NIRANJAN PRASAD KUMARI REEMA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 50 43 93 15

320261103013 MINAKSHI KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN RAJANTI DEVI Female 26-07-2009 44 46 90 16

320261101144 PRITY KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 50 39 89 17

320261101158 CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL PRASAD PAWAN DEVI Female 02-03-2011 48 41 89 18

320261105156 TANISHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 47 89 19

320261103095 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 37 50 87 20

320261106096 SUSHMA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 38 85 21

320261104262 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 45 39 84 22

320261103077 USHA KUMARI KISHOR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 41 43 84 23

320261103128 MUNNI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 42 42 84 24

320261105434 RANI KUMARI SANTAN PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 45 39 84 25

320261107178 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD CHAMELI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 41 42 83 26

320261105401 NITU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 25 80 27

320261105206 SANI KUMAR RAMRATAN YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Male 11-07-2012 37 42 79 28

320261105359 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV JANTI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 36 42 78 29

320261101389 SUBHASH KUMAR BHOLA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 29-08-2012 37 41 78 30

320261105214 SANDIP KUMAR RAMUN YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 39 75 31

320261101425 RAUSHAN KUMAR BINOD YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-08-2012 34 38 72 32

320261101219 RITU RAJ ARJUN SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 28 43 71 33

320261102117 SUDHIR KUMAR DINESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 30 41 71 34

320261104380 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 20-04-2013 35 34 69 35
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320261102118 SURAJ KUMAR DINESH YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 15-03-2010 35 33 68 36

320261103438 KAJAL KUMARI MOTI MANJHI PINKI DEVI Female 11-06-2012 32 36 68 37

320261101024 SUBHAM KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 25 67 38

320261103258 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 30 37 67 39

320261101283 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 31 36 67 40

320261102116 RUPESH KUMAR DINESH YADAV GIRJA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 32 34 66 41

320261105122 RINKI KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 30 36 66 42

320261103090 SHIVANI KUMARI KRISHANDEV PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 32 32 64 43

320261103073 MANISHA KUMARI KHEMLAL SINGH BHOGTA SAHODARI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 28 33 61 44

320261105170 RINA KUMARI RAMJATAN SINGH
BHOGTA SITA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 28 31 59 45

320261103450 PRINCE RAJ MUKESH KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 27 30 57 46

320261105398 KHUSI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV DULARIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 33 54 47

320261101418 SADHANA KUMARI BINOD PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 25 26 51 48

320261106106 AABIJIT KUMAR SATYENDRA YADAV KHUSHI DEVI Male 29-12-2011 22 25 47 49

320261104377 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MUNI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 20 21 41 50
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320261103343 MAHBISH PERWEEN MD SAJJAD RUHI KHATOON Female 10-09-2012 65 56 121 1

320261102095 PRAVIN VERMA DINDYAL VERMA SANGITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 59 60 119 2

320261104159 NIPU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 06-10-2010 66 47 113 3

320261102171 GAUTAM KUMAR GOPAL SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 55 56 111 4

320261105350 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR CHANCHALA KUMARI Female 07-10-2013 63 47 110 5

320261101327 KHUSHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 63 45 108 6

320261105437 SHASHI GAURAV SANTOSH DAS RANJU DEVI Male 27-03-2012 53 54 107 7

320261106093 ADARSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI Male 21-05-2012 58 47 105 8

320261105208 SANGAM KUMARI RAMSWAROOP DAS LAKSHMI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 61 43 104 9

320261102147 NANDANI KUMARI GANESH PRAJAPAT JAMANTI DEVI Female 17-10-2010 54 49 103 10

320261106019 SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA ARCHANA KUMARI Female 03-04-2012 51 50 101 11

320261107020 SATI SAVITREE SURENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY UMA DEVI Female 03-10-2013 50 49 99 12

320261101362 RIYA KUMARI BANTI MALAKAR RENU KUMARI Female 28-09-2013 48 49 97 13

320261103188 CHANDANI KUMARI MAHESH PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 51 45 96 14

320261106319 PIYUSH KUMAR SUNDAR PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 48 48 96 15

320261103267 TANZILA PERWEEN MD AFROZ KHAN RESHMA KHATOON Female 04-08-2012 43 53 96 16

320261104035 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Male 22-08-2013 56 40 96 17

320261103286 NAUSHABA PERWEEN MD IDRIS ANSARI ISARAT BEGAM Female 22-09-2011 45 49 94 18

320261105154 ANKUSH RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 46 48 94 19

320261103122 ANKUSH KUMAR LAL BABU KRANTI KUMARI Male 01-11-2012 49 42 91 20

320261101270 KUMARI BANDANA SINHA ASHOK KUMAR CHITRALEKHA KUMARI Female 28-07-2013 53 38 91 21

320261101381 AMIT KUMAR BHEKHRAJ THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 18-01-2011 49 41 90 22

320261103039 AYUSH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 48 40 88 23

320261107287 RANI KUMARI YOGENDRA SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 42 87 24

320261104030 SANJU KUMARI MUNESH DAS RUBY DEVI Female 25-06-2011 39 48 87 25

320261107202 RAUSHAN KUMAR VINAY CHAUDHARY LALTI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 35 52 87 26

320261101302 KUSHUM KUMARI ASHUTOSH SHARMA KARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 47 87 27

320261105099 ANJU KUMARI RAM DAYAL DAS SONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 51 86 28

320261106332 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 42 44 86 29

320261105200 PRINCE KUMAR RAMPRAVESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 41 44 85 30

320261106021 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH PAL SUNAINA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 46 39 85 31

320261105383 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 45 39 84 32

320261103347 MOHAMMAD KAMIL MD SAMSIR FAREENA KHATOON Male 01-03-2013 40 44 84 33

320261105241 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 27-08-2011 43 40 83 34
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320261101239 NANDANI KUMARI ARVIND CHODHARY GUDIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2009 44 38 82 35

320261106010 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA BINA KUMARI Male 12-02-2012 34 48 82 36

320261103149 KHUSHI KUMARI LATE BHIM PRASAD RESHMI DEVI Female 07-09-2010 38 43 81 37

320261101435 SUPRIYA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 44 81 38

320261103123 SIMRAN KUMARI LAL BABU PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 49 81 39

320261107151 SUPRIYA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 38 42 80 40

320261102144 SALONI KUMARI GANESH MISTRI SANJU DEVI Female 10-02-2013 33 47 80 41

320261103310 SAIQA PRAVEEN MD KASIM ALAM SHABANA KHATUN Female 30-10-2010 42 37 79 42

320261106135 BEAUTY KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV NIRU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 36 79 43

320261103431 PRINCE KUMAR MOHAN PRASAD DHANO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 32 79 44

320261103294 BUSARA NAAZ MD IRFAN SHABANA KHATUN Female 22-12-2011 38 40 78 45

320261101085 SHIVANI KUMARI AKHILESH THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 33 44 77 46

320261106169 NISHA BHARTI SHARVAN KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 47

320261106022 SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT SUNAINA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 39 35 74 48

320261104164 SALONI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MOCHI MINA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 31 42 73 49

320261103273 ZAREEN ZARA MD ANWAR ZAHIDA BANO Female 11-08-2012 40 33 73 50

320261104198 AALISHA PERWEEN PARWEZ ALAM NUSHRAT PERWEEN Female 02-03-2013 37 36 73 51

320261101317 RENU KUMARI BABAN SAW SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 37 72 52

320261103264 RUPA KUMARI MATENDRA YADAV SIYAMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 42 72 53

320261105278 SUNNY RAJ RAVI RANJAN KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Male 24-06-2012 33 39 72 54

320261104367 KHUSHI RAJESHKUMARI
CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN RINKU DEVI Female 29-12-2010 33 38 71 55

320261101122 RIYA KUMARI AMRAJ YADAV RENU DEVI Female 06-08-2011 31 39 70 56

320261104332 SURAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 34 36 70 57

320261106323 KUSH KUMAR SUNIL DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 31 69 58

320261106324 LAV KUMAR SUNIL DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 34 67 59

320261103329 SADIYA KHATUN MD NAIMUDDIN SANJIDA BEGAM Female 16-12-2012 33 32 65 60

320261101520 PUJA KUMARI DEEPU YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 30 34 64 61

320261105305 ANKIT KUMAR RINKU PANDIT HEMANTI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 30 34 64 62

320261102133 TAMANNA KHATOON EHSAN KHAN ABDA KHATOON Female 01-03-2009 32 31 63 63

320261101062 SONALI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 27 36 63 64

320261106121 CHANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU DAS SHILA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 28 31 59 65

320261106338 SWEETY KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SURYAMANI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 22 37 59 66

320261101112 RIYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN KIRAN KUMARI Female 10-02-2012 19 40 59 67

320261105039 PRITI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 30 29 59 68
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320261101415 RANJEET KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 22 35 57 69

320261105174 ANKIT KUMAR RAMJI CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-11-2010 21 35 56 70

320261105089 NEHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 17 39 56 71

320261104001 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SURUTI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 30 26 56 72

320261102050 KHUSHABU KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV KAILI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 22 32 54 73

320261105128 REKHA KUMARI RAMBALI CHODHARY RITA DEVI Female 05-08-2010 30 23 53 74

320261101185 NIRANJAN KUMAR ANUJ DAS MALTI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 27 26 53 75

320261107222 NITIN KUMAR VINOD CHAUDHARY KOSILYA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 27 25 52 76

320261102191 CHANDNI PARVEEN GULZAR KHAN SABNAM KHATOON Female 15-02-2012 31 21 52 77

320261102067 SUJEET KUMAR DHIRENDRA RAM MINA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 23 28 51 78

320261103295 JIYA KHATUN MD IRFAN KHAN SAHINA KHATOON Female 21-05-2012 22 28 50 79

320261103327 MANTSHA PRAWEEN MD MUMTAJ GUDIYA KHATOON Female 24-10-2010 19 30 49 80

320261104128 SANJANA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR MANJHI KANTI DEVI Female 26-09-2011 17 23 40 81

320261102172 JIYOTI KUMARI GORAKHA DAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 23 40 82

320261102051 RAGNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 25 Absent 25 Disqualified
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320261105223 NIRAJ KUMAR RANJAN PRASAD NIRU DEVI Male 17-07-2012 66 64 130 1

320261102266 ANNU KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHRI RESHMI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 69 60 129 2

320261102187 AMIT KUMAR GUDU YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 68 60 128 3

320261101495 PREM KUMAR CHHOTU THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 18-08-2013 69 56 125 4

320261101380 SUHANI KUMARI BHAUSAGAR SAW SHILA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 66 54 120 5

320261102175 RAUKI KUMAR GOVINDA KUMAR BHAGWATIYA DEVI Male 02-03-2010 63 54 117 6

320261104251 ANCHAL KUMARI PRADIP CHAUDHARI KOSHAMI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 60 52 112 7

320261105062 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJU KUMAR FULA DEVI Male 19-07-2013 62 49 111 8

320261105113 RIMAA KUMARI RAMANAND MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 60 49 109 9

320261103176 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MAHENDRA DAS LAKHIYA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 62 47 109 10

320261105182 TANIYA KUMARI RAMKRIT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 50 108 11

320261102014 RAMESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARI CHINTA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 55 52 107 12

320261102188 RUPMINI KUMARI GULABCHAND PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 01-08-2010 65 41 106 13

320261101134 SHNEHA KUMARI ANANJAY PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 58 47 105 14

320261107292 LAXMI KUMARI YOGESH PAL ANJU DEVI Female 22-11-2011 54 50 104 15

320261106276 SAURABH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 20-05-2011 48 54 102 16

320261103311 AMREEN PRAVEEN MD KASIM ANSARI AKHTARI KHATOON Female 03-08-2012 60 41 101 17

320261107205 PAWAN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 23-11-2012 47 52 99 18

320261103189 MAHI KUMAR MAHESH VISHWAKARMA SONI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 49 49 98 19

320261103161 MANTOSH KUMAR MADAN SINGH RINA DEVI Male 12-08-2013 50 48 98 20

320261104231 SALONI KUMARI PINTU PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 27-02-2011 55 42 97 21

320261101088 SHEETAL KUMARI AKHKILESH SAV REENA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 31 63 94 22

320261104368 ANJANI KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 50 44 94 23

320261104158 ARUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR NEHA MANI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 44 50 94 24

320261107152 NITA KUMARI SHARMA URMENDRA SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 09-11-2010 52 40 92 25

320261104274 PRANJAL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR BINA KUMARI Male 04-01-2012 48 44 92 26

320261102076 ARUSHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 50 41 91 27

320261106242 SOHANI KUMARI SIKANDAR RAJAK SUNDARI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 53 38 91 28

320261106142 ANU KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 40 89 29

320261103186 RAUKY KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 40 88 30

320261107264 SOHANI KUMARI VIRU RAVIDAS KAUSHILYA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 43 45 88 31

320261101340 ANSHU KUMAR BACHAN SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 42 46 88 32

320261101543 RAJ NANDANI DHANANJAY DAS PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 45 42 87 33

320261106007 SUBHAM RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SARDHA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 49 38 87 34
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320261101335 PRINCE KUMAR BABUCHAND SAW SAVITA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 43 44 87 35

320261106243 ANSU KUMARI SIKANDAR RAVIDAS PRAMILA DEVI Female 12-08-2010 49 36 85 36

320261104263 NEHA KUMARI PRAMESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 44 41 85 37

320261101100 KAJAL KUMARI AMARJEET YADAV RUNTI DEVI Female 08-07-2013 40 45 85 38

320261101395 ROUSHNI KUMARI BHUPESH KUMAR ARATI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 50 33 83 39

320261103367 NARGIS PERWEEN MD WASHI ANSARI AJMERI KHATUN Female 10-01-2012 49 34 83 40

320261106201 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR YADAV SARDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 38 81 41

320261103219 PALLAVI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 39 41 80 42

320261103228 VAVISHYA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 36 44 80 43

320261103332 SHONA KHATUN MD NAJIR RAJAK SAMIDA KHATUN Female 07-08-2012 46 34 80 44

320261107204 KUNDAN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 01-08-2010 35 44 79 45

320261107233 MOHIT KUMAR VINOD PAL SOBHA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 42 37 79 46

320261103022 KAVITA KUMARI KAILU BHUIYA RITA DEVI Female 20-06-2011 30 49 79 47

320261106090 ANKUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA CHAUDHRY VEENA KUMARI Male 21-06-2012 43 36 79 48

320261103167 SIMRAN KUMARI MAHARSHI KUNAL NILAM DEVI Female 12-08-2013 43 36 79 49

320261104085 BASANTI KUMARI NANDU MANJHI SONMA DEVI Female 28-02-2011 36 42 78 50

320261105207 PRITY KUMARI RAMSAWRUP YADAV USHA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 36 42 78 51

320261106097 MAUSAM KUMARI SATYENDRA MANJHI KRANTI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 36 41 77 52

320261104065 SILPY KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH SITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 41 36 77 53

320261107043 SUMANTI KUMARI SURESH MANJHI MINA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 29 48 77 54

320261104205 MANISA KUMARI PAWAN MANJHI BINDA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 40 36 76 55

320261102016 SALONI KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS RANJU DEVI Female 04-11-2012 32 44 76 56

320261107131 ANUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR ROY SANJANA DEVI Female 27-06-2013 47 29 76 57

320261101439 ANSHU KUMARI BIRENDRA RAVIDAS GURIYA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 42 33 75 58

320261103131 SARITA KUMARI LALAN MANJHI SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 31 74 59

320261102027 PRATIMA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI SHILA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 32 42 74 60

320261103227 UJJWAL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 30-10-2010 36 37 73 61

320261104038 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN BABITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 62

320261101165 ROSHNI KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SUNITA DAVI Female 28-04-2012 33 40 73 63

320261101494 ANAND KUMAR CHHOTU SAW MUNNI DEVI Male 10-11-2012 40 33 73 64

320261101482 SAHELI KUMARI CHANDRIKA MANJHI GAURI DEVI Female 06-05-2011 28 44 72 65

320261105323 RUPA KUMARI SADHU YADAV KUNTI DEVI Female 10-08-2010 32 39 71 66

320261103234 MADHU KUMARI MANOJ MANJHI MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 38 71 67

320261101539 SUSHMA KUMARI DHALAN YADAV SUGIYA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 37 34 71 68

320261104021 NISHA BHARTI MUKESH YADAV USHA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 31 40 71 69
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320261101525 GUNJA KUMARI DEVCHAND MANJHI SHANTI DEVI Female 20-12-2010 29 41 70 70

320261102181 ANKIT KUMAR GUDDU YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 27-06-2013 29 41 70 71

320261105393 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV NAGINA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 38 30 68 72

320261102213 KARISHMA KUMARI HIRA CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 29-06-2012 36 32 68 73

320261103165 RITIKA KUMARI MADHO PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 22-05-2013 28 40 68 74

320261104293 VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD RAVIDAS SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-03-2009 33 34 67 75

320261106310 SUNITA KUMARI SUKAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 29 38 67 76

320261105203 RITU KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PRAJAPAT CHINTA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 33 34 67 77

320261105404 NISHA BHARTI SANJAYKUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 10-05-2010 27 39 66 78

320261104076 VIMALA KUMARI NANDE LAL MANJHI SUNAINA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 33 33 66 79

320261105183 USHA KUMARI RAMKRIT MANJHI HIRAMUNI DEVI Female 27-06-2013 34 32 66 80

320261104398 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJESH PAL PRATIMA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 32 33 65 81

320261107127 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPENDRA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 29 35 64 82

320261101324 PALLAVI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 29 34 63 83

320261107015 JYOTI KUMARI SURATDEV DAS BABITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 29 34 63 84

320261104031 PRIYA KUMARI MUNESHWAR PASWAN SONA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 30 32 62 85

320261103075 PRITI KUMARI KISHOR MANJHI RANJAN DEVI Female 19-08-2012 24 38 62 86

320261103171 SUMAN KUMARI MAHAVIR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 12-08-2010 27 34 61 87

320261101519 RITA KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH MADHURI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 20 39 59 88

320261101451 PRINCE KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 24 34 58 89

320261103118 SABO KUMARI LAKHAN MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 32 25 57 90

320261101449 JYOTI KUMARI BRAHMDEV GOSAI BABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 36 21 57 91

320261103425 MOHAMMAD SAMID ANSARI MOHAMMAD SAMI AKHTAR RAUSHAN  JHAHAN Male 01-01-2013 23 34 57 92

320261107157 SALONI KUMARI VASUDEV PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 19 37 56 93

320261102216 KHUSHBOO KUMARI HIRAVAN MANJHI SUNEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 29 55 94

320261107258 CHANDNI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAVIDAS BAVITA DEVI Female 04-02-2011 25 30 55 95

320261105166 NIRJAL KUMARI RAMESH YADAV SAMFUL DEVI Female 03-02-2012 28 26 54 96

320261103003 DILKASH AFRIN JUBAIR ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 18 36 54 97

320261102124 ANAND KUMAR DODIP MANJHI ANITA KUMARI Male 08-11-2011 24 29 53 98

320261103381 MD. MOMIN ANSARI MD.QAISER RAZA ANSARI DARKHASA NAAZ Male 03-12-2011 28 25 53 99

320261107234 SANDHYA KUMARI VINOD PAL RAJMANI DEVI Female 22-07-2012 25 28 53 100

320261102032 SONALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 11-03-2013 21 32 53 101

320261101374 PRITI KUMARI BASMUNI MANJHI SHANTI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 21 31 52 102

320261107224 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD CHOUDHARY FULO DEVI Female 09-03-2012 20 24 44 103

320261101526 PUNAM KUMARI DEVCHARAN YADAV JIRA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 12 25 37 104
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320261106070 VIDYA KUMARI SATENDRA PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2014 59 43 102 1

320261105275 PRBHAT KUMAR RAVI NANDAN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 51 91 2

320261101249 VISHAL KUMAR ARVIND PRAJAPAT ANJANI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 45 44 89 3

320261101414 NIKHIL ANAND BINOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 28-01-2012 48 40 88 4

320261106293 SUMAN KUMARI SUDESHEAR DAS RITA DEVI Female 31-03-2010 39 44 83 5

320261106325 RAUKI KUMAR SUNIL DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 39 79 6

320261103255 PUNAM KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 26-11-2012 38 40 78 7

320261103254 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 26 47 73 8

320261102234 RUPA KUMARI ISH RAM YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 32 71 9

320261107056 PUNAM KUMARI SURYADEV YADAV SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 35 35 70 10

320261107214 PRIYA KUMARI VINAY SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 37 32 69 11

320261103019 MADHU KUMARI KAILASH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 32 36 68 12

320261107226 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD DAS URMILA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 25 35 60 13

320261105140 KARMI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA YADAV CHAMELWA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 14

320261105137 GYANTI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL RAMPATI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 21 35 56 15

320261105149 SURUTI KUMARI RAMDIP DAS SUMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 16

320261106314 PANKAJ KUMAR SUMAN SINGH BHOKTA SATIYA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 22 33 55 17

320261102204 KALU KUMAR HARIDWAR YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 32 53 18

320261103238 NISHU KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SUNDARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 30 53 19

320261107227 TULSI KUMARI VINOD DAS URMILA DEVI Female 12-04-2009 22 29 51 20

320261104399 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 25 51 21

320261104350 RAHUL KUMAR RAJENDRA DAS SUSHEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 26 50 22

320261104305 SUPRIYA KUMARI PREMAN MANJHI NEHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 50 Absent 50 Disqualified

320261105370 FULA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 20 26 46 23

320261106285 PRIYA KUMARI SUBODH RAVIDAS MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 2 35 37 24
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320261102208 RUKSAR PRAVIN HASIB ANSARI RAUSHAN ARA Female 08-06-2011 58 63 121 1

320261105330 GULABSHA PARVEEN SAKIL MIYAN TASLIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 64 56 120 2

320261103449 NAINSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 61 51 112 3

320261103378 KASHISH FATMA MD.AZIMUDDIN RAZIYA KHATUN Female 28-03-2011 61 50 111 4

320261105072 GITANJALI KUMARI RAJU PAL LALATI DEVI Female 02-08-2010 59 50 109 5

320261101126 ANAND KUMAR AMRESH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 54 105 6

320261105112 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMAN SAW SANITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 59 42 101 7

320261107269 RUPA KUMARI VISHWANATH SAW KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-01-2012 56 44 100 8

320261107180 KHUSHABU KUMARI VIJAY SAW POOJA  DEVI Female 01-02-2012 60 40 100 9

320261103166 BHOLU KUMAR MAHADEV PAL ANITA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 44 54 98 10

320261101168 SONI KUMARI ANIL THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 29-11-2014 52 44 96 11

320261103193 MUDASSIR RAZA MAHMUD ALAM AKLEEMA KHATUN Male 02-03-2012 48 45 93 12

320261103215 ISHANT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 28-03-2012 53 40 93 13

320261104256 AMIT KUMAR PRADIP RAM SUGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 42 86 14

320261105071 DIPU KUMAR PAL RAJU PAL LALATI PAL Male 24-05-2012 41 43 84 15

320261102233 AKHATRI PRAWEEN IRSAD ANSARI SUPHIYA KHATOON Female 13-01-2012 47 34 81 16

320261105380 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA BABITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 42 39 81 17

320261106060 SHIVANI KUMARI SATENDER PRAJAPATI RAJVANTI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 38 40 78 18

320261103192 SONAM KUMARI MAHESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 38 36 74 19

320261103391 ASHISH KUMAR MITHLESH BHARATI SAHABINIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 33 72 20

320261103160 AYUSH KUMAR MADAN SAW RANJU DEVI Male 18-04-2010 36 34 70 21

320261104265 SALONI KUMARI PRAMOD CHAUDHARY KUSUM KUMARI Female 06-03-2012 30 39 69 22

320261103317 SHIFAT NAZ MD KHURSHID ALAM NASHIBUN KHATUN Female 17-10-2012 29 36 65 23

320261107298 JYOTI KUMARI YUGESH PRASAD RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 34 65 24

320261101254 PRATIBHA KUMARI ARVIND SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 27 37 64 25

320261107084 PUSHPA KUMARI UDAY DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 34 62 26

320261103316 SADIYA PRAWEEN MD KHURSHID ALAM NAJDA KHATUN Female 17-10-2012 16 42 58 27

320261104052 GULNASIBA PRAVEEN MURSIDI ALAM SHAHJAHA KHATUN Female 27-07-2012 31 23 54 28

320261103379 RAUSHAN PARVEEN MD.GULAM JAFAR NURAISHA KHATUN Female 02-02-2010 24 25 49 29

320261107213 SAHELI KUMARI VINAY RAM LILAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 22 45 30
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320261105233 AARTI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 74 58 132 1

320261107086 YUVRAJ KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SUVIDYA DEVI Male 04-10-2013 71 59 130 2

320261104165 RAUNAK KUMAR PANKAJ PRASAD SETH MAMTA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 70 57 127 3

320261102079 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Male 15-06-2012 68 56 124 4

320261102178 AMIT KUMAR GUDDU PAL MANTI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 63 56 119 5

320261103210 JULI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY ARTI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 58 55 113 6

320261103098 SHIWANI KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 20-05-2013 58 54 112 7

320261101289 SARITA ASHOK VARMA ASHOK PRASAD ANITA DEVI ASHOK
VARMA Female 07-07-2011 54 57 111 8

320261105010 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 54 109 9

320261104167 MADHU KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 50 59 109 10

320261105157 ABHAY YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV NAINA DEVI Male 16-07-2013 53 56 109 11

320261104177 MADHAV KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 27-03-2011 62 45 107 12

320261103158 SATISH KUMAR LOCHAN CHAUDHARY MINA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 54 53 107 13

320261103001 SURAJ KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV KUMARI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 59 48 107 14

320261103093 SWEETI KUMARI KRISHNA MISTRI GYATRI DEVI Female 20-12-2010 54 52 106 15

320261107009 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUNIL YADAV RENU DEVI Female 20-12-2012 53 53 106 16

320261103016 ANKIT KUMAR KAILASH PRASAD YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 56 49 105 17

320261105309 RISHU RAJ ROHIT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 53 50 103 18

320261105238 RAJSHREE KUMARI RANJEET SINGH BABITA KUMARI Female 03-02-2013 58 44 102 19

320261103020 MOHIT KUMAR KAILASH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 08-12-2010 43 57 100 20

320261101066 AMAN KUMAR AJIT KUMAR VERMA KIRAN KUMARI Male 15-07-2011 43 57 100 21

320261105379 BITTU KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD DEVANTI DEVI Male 03-04-2009 54 45 99 22

320261106346 SWITI KUMARI SUNIL MISTRI RITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 54 44 98 23

320261105277 PRINCE KUMAR RAVI RAJ KIRAN KUMARI Male 10-04-2013 56 42 98 24

320261101438 SONALI KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD
YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 40 95 25

320261103429 RINA KUMARI MOHAN CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 56 94 26

320261106068 RIMPA KUMARI SATENDRA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 42 92 27

320261105365 NAVIN KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 15-04-2010 44 47 91 28

320261103060 MANJIT KUMAR KARU YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 55 36 91 29

320261101402 NEHA KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 50 41 91 30

320261107031 SONAM KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD
YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 30-07-2012 46 45 91 31

320261103146 SUDHANSHU KUMAR LALU YADAV SHARDA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 44 47 91 32

320261106033 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 48 42 90 33
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320261102028 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Male 22-07-2010 44 45 89 34

320261101093 AAISA KHATUN ALAMGIR ANSARI FIRDOSH KHATUN Female 28-01-2012 46 43 89 35

320261104327 SHRISTI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR BHARTI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 40 88 36

320261104028 ANJALI KUMARI MUNARIK PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 18-02-2009 47 39 86 37

320261103423 MOHAMMAD SAKIB MOHAMMAD SABIR ROUSHAN PARWEEN Male 01-01-2012 44 42 86 38

320261106213 NIRAJ KUMAR SHIVNANDAN YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 41 85 39

320261104275 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 38 47 85 40

320261101416 SUMIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 23-05-2011 39 45 84 41

320261101170 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL YADAV SAKEETA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 47 36 83 42

320261104255 RAHUL KUMAR PRADIP PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 40 81 43

320261101181 SANGAM KUMARI ANISH KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 37 81 44

320261102043 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 36 45 81 45

320261103216 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 10-12-2012 43 38 81 46

320261104249 SANJAN KUMAR PRADEEP PRASAD YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 41 39 80 47

320261101089 APSARA KHATOON AKHTAR MIYAAN AKHTARI KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 42 38 80 48

320261101401 KHUSHI KUMARI BIJENDRA KUMAR BANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 47 32 79 49

320261106020 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH MISTRI CHAMPA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 39 40 79 50

320261104203 PIYUSH ROY PAWAN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 02-09-2010 39 39 78 51

320261105195 RANI KUMARI RAMPARWESH
CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 18-10-2012 40 38 78 52

320261101182 SAPNA KUMARI ANISH KUMAR BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 38 77 53

320261106137 SAGAR KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV RANI KUMARI Male 25-12-2012 45 32 77 54

320261101053 HARSHIT KUMAR AJAY YADAV MAMTA KUMARI Male 07-04-2012 37 39 76 55

320261103245 NAVYA KUMARI MANOJ RAM POOJA DEVI Female 10-09-2013 39 37 76 56

320261103209 DIVYA BHARTI MANOJ CHAUDHARY RAJNI DEVI Female 05-05-2011 33 42 75 57

320261101159 CHHOTU KUMAR ANIL PRASAD FULWA DEVI Male 16-03-2010 34 40 74 58

320261106328 INDU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PYARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 40 74 59

320261105091 RAUSHAN PASWAN RAKESH PASWAN PHULAM DEVI Male 27-08-2011 22 51 73 60

320261105335 RANJAN KUMAR SANDEEP CHAUDHARY RAKHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 39 73 61

320261101447 JYOTI KUMARI BRAHMADEW PRASAD
YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 39 34 73 62

320261107073 ANSHU KUMAR YADAV TULA YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-09-2010 35 37 72 63

320261101406 SHIVAM KUMAR BINAY YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 06-06-2011 37 35 72 64

320261101143 NISHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 37 35 72 65

320261103270 AARSI NAJ MD AKRAM ANWARI KHATOON Female 14-08-2013 39 33 72 66

320261101544 KHUSHNANDANI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 20-08-2013 30 42 72 67
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320261101378 ROHIT KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR VINDA DEVI Male 23-12-2012 38 33 71 68

320261107130 SHRADDHA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR URMILA KUMARI Female 21-08-2013 31 39 70 69

320261107241 DABLU KUMAR VINOD PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 27 42 69 70

320261106122 KAJAL KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 33 35 68 71

320261102104 SUVITI KUMARI DINESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 40 67 72

320261101369 JYOTI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 29 38 67 73

320261103242 NAMRATA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 01-03-2010 30 36 66 74

320261105056 RAKESH KUMAR RAJNANDAN MANJHI SUDAMIA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 30 36 66 75

320261103143 SANNI KUMAR LALO RAJBANSHI PACHOLA DEVI Male 20-08-2010 32 33 65 76

320261103278 FARJANA KHATUN MD ENAMUL ANSARI SITARA KHATUN Female 01-02-2014 33 32 65 77

320261105257 RENU KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 06-03-2010 27 37 64 78

320261104389 SANGAM BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR SUMITA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 27 37 64 79

320261102229 RABINA KUMARI INDREDEV MANJHI MUNWA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 29 32 61 80

320261104254 PAMMI KUMARI PRADIP PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 24-04-2010 30 31 61 81

320261103302 MUSARAT KHATUN MD JAMSHED MADINA KHATUN Female 03-11-2010 26 35 61 82

320261107026 DIPAK KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD SUNDARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 83

320261103096 NEHA KUMARI KRISHNA RAJBANSHI LAILUN DEVI Female 01-02-2009 22 36 58 84

320261106067 RAVI KUMAR SATENDRA MANJHI KUSUM DEVI Male 08-04-2012 25 33 58 85

320261102141 GUDDU KUMAR GANESH CHAUDHARY SUNIYA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 27 31 58 86

320261103345 FALAK GAJALA MD SAMIM SHAMMA KHATOON Female 05-10-2013 29 29 58 87

320261105298 NEHA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV KOUSHALYA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 22 33 55 88

320261104333 POONAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PRASAD SONIYA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 25 29 54 89

320261101537 GUNJAN KUMARI DEVRAJ MISTRY BINITA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 22 31 53 90

320261104244 BINDU KUMARI PRABHU YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 30 52 91

320261101055 RINKI KUMARI AJAY YADAV RAJIYA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 18 29 47 92

320261103422 SHANA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD REYAJ SALINA PRAWEEN Female 22-04-2012 21 26 47 93

320261105337 SHIVAM KUMAR SANDEEP PANDIT SARITA KUMARI Male 11-09-2014 17 28 45 94

320261103011 MANIKA KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 14 29 43 95

320261106204 MAMTA KUMARI SHIVALAK YADAV SABO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 9 29 38 96
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320261105354 SHRUTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 66 66 132 1

320261107041 YASH RAJ PRAJAPATI SURESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 71 60 131 2

320261105328 SONU KUMAR SAILENDRA PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 73 58 131 3

320261104043 TAMANNA KUMARI MUNNA SAW MANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 76 51 127 4

320261104212 SUBODH KUMAR PINTU CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 02-10-2012 63 60 123 5

320261107294 YATRIB RAZA KHAN YOUSUF ALAM AFSANA KHATOON Male 03-09-2011 61 60 121 6

320261101096 MANTU BHARTI AMARDEEP KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 63 120 7

320261103102 SUDHIR KUMAR KULDIP YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 05-01-2013 69 50 119 8

320261101325 PRIYANSHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SMITA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 63 55 118 9

320261102275 SAWANT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 24-05-2013 60 57 117 10

320261106081 RISIKA KUMARI SATISH PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 22-12-2010 59 57 116 11

320261106238 SURAJ KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR
VISHVKARMA SUHAGWATI  DEVI Male 15-05-2012 60 55 115 12

320261101142 GULSHAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 62 52 114 13

320261105355 SWATI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 47 66 113 14

320261101186 ANSH KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 10-07-2012 60 51 111 15

320261105221 SACHIN KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 61 50 111 16

320261103104 SUMIT KUMAR KULENDRA YADAV NAGINA DEVI Male 05-11-2008 65 45 110 17

320261104186 PARDUM KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN CHANDRAMANI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 59 51 110 18

320261105215 ANANDJEET KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR ARTI  KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 51 59 110 19

320261106336 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 17-01-2013 56 53 109 20

320261107257 VANDANA KUMARI VIRENDRA PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 62 44 106 21

320261103412 KRITI  KUMARI MITHUN KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 19-09-2012 62 44 106 22

320261102103 SWEETY KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 06-08-2013 54 52 106 23

320261105324 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHDEV KUMAR NANDNI DEVI Male 21-12-2012 57 48 105 24

320261104273 PAYAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 49 55 104 25

320261101312 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI AWDHESH PASWAN NIRMA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 54 49 103 26

320261104302 SWATI KUMARI PREM KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 21-11-2011 56 47 103 27

320261102180 KOMAL KUMARI GUDDU RAUT JYOTI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 45 58 103 28

320261107170 JAGRITY KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 47 56 103 29

320261102271 NISHU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAJANTI KUMARI Female 28-03-2013 56 47 103 30

320261107150 SHARVAN KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV TARA DEVI Male 08-12-2009 56 46 102 31

320261101441 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 29-08-2011 48 54 102 32

320261101097 RITA BHARTI AMARDEEP KUMAR SARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 50 102 33
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320261106186 SUHANI KUMARI SHAYAMSUNDAR
VISHWAKARMA SUHAGWATI DEVI Female 06-03-2010 53 48 101 34

320261101321 HIMANSHU KUMAR BABLU CHOUDHRY SARITA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 52 49 101 35

320261105179 TANIYA KUMARI RAMJI YADAV LALSHA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 62 39 101 36

320261102101 AJEET KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MINKI DEVI Male 01-12-2010 51 49 100 37

320261101225 ANGEL KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 50 50 100 38

320261106016 MOHIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA ROMA SINHA Male 24-01-2012 60 40 100 39

320261106329 KAJAL SINHA SUNIL KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 53 46 99 40

320261105162 SIMARAN KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 48 51 99 41

320261103151 RAJNI KUMARI LATE RAJDEO YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 54 45 99 42

320261101405 SARTHAK RAJ BINAY KUMAR PUTNAM DEVI Male 15-11-2012 49 50 99 43

320261102030 ANURODH KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN PINKI KUMARI Male 05-01-2013 52 47 99 44

320261106164 AKLIMA PERWEEN SHAQUIL AHMED MUSSARAT ARA Female 29-12-2012 53 45 98 45

320261107156 GUNGUN KUMARI VASUDEV KUMAR SHITAL DEVI Female 28-02-2011 53 44 97 46

320261104101 SAGAR KUMAR NARESH YADAV DEVKI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 49 48 97 47

320261104149 AJIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAW PUNAM DEVI Male 05-06-2011 53 43 96 48

320261104394 ALOK KUMAR DAS RAJESH KUMAR DAS PARWATI DEVI Male 22-05-2012 50 46 96 49

320261106160 SHIVANI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV SAROJA DEVI Female 15-12-2013 51 45 96 50

320261103157 SAURAV KUMAR LITU MANJHI SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 43 95 51

320261106065 SAMAR RAJ SATENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 26-01-2011 45 49 94 52

320261106335 SAUJAL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 08-04-2011 45 49 94 53

320261107276 ANURAJ KUMAR YAMUNA YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 48 46 94 54

320261106317 RAHUL RANJAN SUMIRAN KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 49 45 94 55

320261103230 RIYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA DOLLY DEVI Female 06-08-2013 47 47 94 56

320261102097 RAVI KUMAR DINESH CHAUDHARY KANTI DEVI Male 26-01-2011 56 37 93 57

320261101536 VIKRAM KUMAR DEVNATH CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 47 46 93 58

320261104175 DEEPIKA KUMARI PAPPU KIMAR MINU DEVI Female 27-11-2011 54 39 93 59

320261101412 NITU KUMARI BINOD CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 39 93 60

320261103244 SUNNY KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 40 93 61

320261104096 PALLAVI BHARTI NARESH BHARTI RINA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 55 38 93 62

320261106191 PARMITA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR  YADAV HEMANTI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 48 45 93 63

320261104234 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU SAW PAMMI DEVI Female 11-01-2014 43 49 92 64

320261106143 SUMAN KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 49 42 91 65

320261103212 NISU KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARY ANJU DEVI Female 21-10-2010 54 37 91 66

320261105415 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 51 40 91 67
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320261105295 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDRA SAW SHADHANA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 46 45 91 68

320261106159 PUJA KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV PARWATI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 44 47 91 69

320261105187 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAMLAKHAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 28-08-2012 49 42 91 70

320261103094 DHANESH KUMAR KRISHNA NAT PUNAM DEVI Male 20-09-2012 44 47 91 71

320261101320 AYUSHI KUMARI BABLOO KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 22-03-2011 43 47 90 72

320261106174 SHIVANI KUMARI SHARVAN MISTRI MALO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 37 89 73

320261104316 SHUBHAM KUMAR PUPPU PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 50 39 89 74

320261101297 RANJAN KUMAR ASHOK YADAV REETA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 37 52 89 75

320261101240 ANKUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 21-03-2012 43 46 89 76

320261105074 RANDHIR KUMAR RAJU PASWAN NILU DEVI Male 24-03-2012 50 39 89 77

320261101200 YANCHNA KUMARI ANUP KUMAR PARTIMA KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 40 49 89 78

320261103371 ALISHA NAAZ MD ZAKIR MOSARRAT BANO Female 16-06-2013 37 52 89 79

320261105269 RAJ KUMAR RAUSHAN PRASAD JULI DEVI Male 23-04-2011 41 47 88 80

320261105281 RANI KUMARI RAVI VISHWAKARMA JANAKI DEAI Female 15-04-2012 52 36 88 81

320261103116 SAHIL KUMAR KUNDAN PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 44 44 88 82

320261106231 SATISH KUMAR SHYAMDEV CHAUHAN PRAMESHWARI DEVI Male 02-05-2011 37 50 87 83

320261103223 SHARIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 38 49 87 84

320261101230 SALONI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 12-07-2011 46 41 87 85

320261104039 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MUNNA PRAJAPAT RINA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 45 42 87 86

320261104182 SUMAN KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RAJANTI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 45 42 87 87

320261106187 PUJA KUMARI SHEO KUMAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 42 45 87 88

320261102277 ANKRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 45 42 87 89

320261102201 RAUSHANI KUMARI HARI SHANKAR PRASAD ARTI KUMARI Female 28-02-2013 50 37 87 90

320261101058 SUJATA KUMARI AJAY YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 13-09-2011 36 50 86 91

320261107184 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 43 86 92

320261101272 PRATIGYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 42 44 86 93

320261103259 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 42 44 86 94

320261101003 PRATIGYA SHARMA AASHISH KUMAR SHARMA KAJAL SHARMA Female 18-01-2014 42 44 86 95

320261103446 PREM KUMAR MUKESH KESHRI KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-04-2011 36 49 85 96

320261105066 SANIYA SHARMA RAJU KUMAR SHARMA GUDDI SHARMA Female 10-12-2011 40 45 85 97

320261105176 ANUSKA KUMARI RAMJI KUMAR SINHA MANORMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 36 85 98

320261105249 MANASH  KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SUNITA VERMA Male 19-01-2012 44 41 85 99

320261107076 BITTU KUMAR TULSI YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 45 40 85 100

320261106140 SONALI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV MRS BHUNU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 45 40 85 101

320261102093 MANAV KUMAR DINANATH SAW RINA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 40 44 84 102
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320261101470 SANDHYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINHA RANJEETA SINHA Female 25-06-2012 54 30 84 103

320261105015 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJESH SAW RINKU DEVI Female 16-03-2012 33 50 83 104

320261103147 AARUSH SHARMA LATE AASHISH SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 25-03-2012 46 37 83 105

320261106035 CHANCHALA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 43 40 83 106

320261103056 ANKIT KUMAR KARU CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 09-07-2012 42 41 83 107

320261106175 RAJVEER KUMAR SHARWAN THAKUR SHUSHILA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 37 46 83 108

320261104344 PREM KUMAR RAJEEV CHOUDHARY VIBHA DEVI Male 10-12-2013 41 42 83 109

320261104080 RAVI KUMAR NANDLAL CHOUDHARY KANTI DEVI Male 15-02-2011 45 37 82 110

320261104179 PRATIBHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR MAYA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 38 44 82 111

320261103109 KUMAR SOURYA KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD KUMARI SUDHA PRASAD Male 02-04-2012 44 38 82 112

320261105094 ABHINANDAN SHARMA RAKESH RANJAN SWATI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 45 37 82 113

320261106302 KAJAL KUMARI SUGANDH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 49 33 82 114

320261105387 SUJAL KUMAR SANJAY SINGH CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 46 81 115

320261107161 MADHURI KUMARI VIDYANAND BHAGAT SONI KUMARI Female 21-11-2011 36 45 81 116

320261103083 KAJAL KUMARI KISHORI YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 46 35 81 117

320261101445 JIYA KUMARI BITTU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 11-08-2010 39 41 80 118

320261106102 YUVRAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA RAVIDAS LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 44 80 119

320261104391 SUSHMA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KABITA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 45 35 80 120

320261101349 PRINCE KUMAR BAJRANGI PASWAN MUNKA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 37 43 80 121

320261106330 MIHIR KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 47 33 80 122

320261106014 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN ILAYACHI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 40 40 80 123

320261103163 UTKARSH KUMAR MADHEHWAR SHARMA SANJU DEVI Male 02-10-2012 45 35 80 124

320261103377 SAJDA PRAVEEN MD. SHAHJAD KHAN GAJALA KHATOON Female 19-03-2013 36 44 80 125

320261105248 ASTHA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SARSAWATI DEVI Female 06-10-2013 43 37 80 126

320261101492 BEBO KUMARI CHHOTU KUMAR
CHAURASIYA ANJALI DEVI Female 03-02-2010 40 39 79 127

320261103007 SUNNY KUMAR JUGESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 22-05-2010 31 48 79 128

320261105042 SHRUTI KUMARI RAJIV PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 32 79 129

320261103078 MUSKAN BHARTI KISHORI KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 41 38 79 130

320261101001 SOHANI KUMARI AAKASH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 31 48 79 131

320261103224 SONALIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 35 44 79 132

320261101068 DARAQSHA KHATOON AKBAR KHAN MIHNAJ KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 29 50 79 133

320261106119 PUNAM KUMARI SHALES RAJAK MANJU DEVI Female 17-07-2010 41 37 78 134

320261104235 PRIYA PINTU SINGH BANTY DEVI Female 27-10-2011 32 46 78 135
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320261107138 AADARSH KUMAR UPENDRA PRASHAD
VERMA ANJU DEVI Male 21-02-2012 37 41 78 136

320261105098 PUJA KUMARI RAKESH YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 06-08-2012 40 38 78 137

320261106027 SUNITA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD PRITI DEVI Female 06-04-2008 44 33 77 138

320261103174 LALBABU KUMAR MAHENDR DAS SYAMPARI DEVI Male 11-12-2010 37 40 77 139

320261101018 AMIT KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY DAULTI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 32 45 77 140

320261101420 KAJAL KUMARI BINOD YADAV SUNITA YADAV Female 17-06-2012 32 45 77 141

320261105312 PRATIMA KUMARI ROSHAN CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Female 02-09-2012 38 39 77 142

320261103010 SAKSHI RAJ JUNGBAHADUR SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 33 44 77 143

320261107200 ARYAN KUMAR VIKRAM PRASAD BABITA KUMARI Male 08-09-2013 35 42 77 144

320261102258 RAHUL KUMAR JEETENDRA SAV MALTI DEVI Male 10-12-2009 44 32 76 145

320261104387 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RUNI DEVI Male 27-03-2011 36 40 76 146

320261104034 SONAM KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 12-04-2011 35 41 76 147

320261106264 PRIYANKA KUMARI SRAWAN KUMAR RAJO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 148

320261106288 SUMIT KUMAR SUCHIT PASWAN MUNITA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 35 41 76 149

320261104146 SAGAR KUMAR OM PARKASH SAW MUNNI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 41 35 76 150

320261106085 NANDANI KUMARI SATY PAL PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 10-01-2010 32 43 75 151

320261105083 SWEETY KUMARI RAJU YADAV JASO DEVI Female 08-03-2010 32 43 75 152

320261104172 ANU KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 42 33 75 153

320261103250 RAGANI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 16-02-2012 36 39 75 154

320261103348 ALEENA KHAN MD SERAJ KHAN SABA SIDDIQUE Female 24-03-2014 39 36 75 155

320261101328 CHANDANI KUMARI BABLU PANDIT RADHA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 37 37 74 156

320261103120 RADHIKA KUMARI LAKHAN YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 16-04-2011 31 42 73 157

320261103111 SARITA KUMARI KUMESHWAR DAS SAVITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 36 37 73 158

320261102073 PUJA KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 36 37 73 159

320261107169 VIVEKANAND KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR ROSNI KUMARI Male 25-03-2013 34 39 73 160

320261104357 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM NIRALA RINKU DEVI Female 20-12-2013 31 42 73 161

320261103024 DEEPAK KUMAR KALI CHAUDHARY RUKMANNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 162

320261103046 YASH RAJ KAMTA PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 15-02-2012 36 36 72 163

320261102132 SURAJ KUMAR DWARIKA YADAV REENA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 30 42 72 164

320261104127 PAWAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 30 42 72 165

320261104098 RESHMI KUMARI NARESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 35 36 71 166

320261102074 SIPU KUMARI DILIP DAS SUMAN DEVI Female 26-08-2011 37 34 71 167

320261107083 BISNUDEV KUMAR UDAY CHOUDHARY SAKUNTLA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 41 71 168

320261103182 SAPANA KUMARI MAHENDRA PRAJPAT USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 169

Merit List For Model School  |  District: GAYA  |  Page 28  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: GAYA     Block: GAYA TOWN C.D.BLOCK

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261106045 SIMPI KUMARI SARJU PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 28 43 71 170

320261104091 SHIVRANI KUMARI NANKI CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 39 32 71 171

320261105427 DIVYA RAJAK SANJU RAJAK BIBHA KUMARI Female 26-06-2012 28 43 71 172

320261106049 ANSHU KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 30 41 71 173

320261101268 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 38 33 71 174

320261101192 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANUJ PRAJAPAT SUNAINA DEVI Female 08-10-2013 39 32 71 175

320261102061 NEHA ROY DHIRAJ YADAV RANNU DEVI Female 13-12-2013 29 42 71 176

320261106194 RANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MANJHI KRANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 35 35 70 177

320261103080 SIDHARTH KUMAR KISHORI MOHAN NEELAM DEVI Male 24-02-2011 34 36 70 178

320261103225 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 28-02-2011 36 34 70 179

320261103217 NEHALIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 35 35 70 180

320261102235 CHANDANI KUMARI ISHWARI PRASAD KAMAL RANJITA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 34 36 70 181

320261106225 SHOBHA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 14-02-2013 33 37 70 182

320261101540 GOVINDA KUMAR DHANANJAY CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 43 69 183

320261107105 PAWAN KUMAR UMESH CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 38 69 184

320261102212 PANKAJ DAS HEMU RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 33 36 69 185

320261103272 ALIYA FATIMA MD ALI SHABNAM PERWEEN Female 12-06-2012 40 29 69 186

320261105127 MANTU KUMAR RAMBACHAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 38 30 68 187

320261102058 MAUSHAM KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 27-05-2012 32 36 68 188

320261104093 NAVYA KUMARI NARAYAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 35 33 68 189

320261103275 FATMA PERWEEN MD AZAM SIDDIQUI FARIDA KHATOON Female 17-09-2012 37 31 68 190

320261101409 BIKASH KUMAR BINESH BIND SHOBHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 39 67 191

320261101063 ABINASH KUMAR AJEET PASWAN SAMTA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 31 36 67 192

320261107119 ANUSHKA KUMARI UMESH YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 28 39 67 193

320261106087 RADHA KUMARI SATYENDRA BIND MAMTA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 42 25 67 194

320261103285 KAHKASHAN AFREEN MD IBRAHIM SHABNAM PRAVIN Female 31-03-2013 29 38 67 195

320261101067 ALKAMA KHATOON AKBAR KHAN MIHNAJ KHATUN Female 01-01-2014 19 48 67 196

320261106074 PUJA KUMARI SATENDRA SAW RINKU DEVI Female 23-12-2010 34 32 66 197

320261103288 TARANNUM PERWEEN MD ILYAS JAIBUN NESA Female 02-02-2011 34 32 66 198

320261103091 NEHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 41 25 66 199

320261101436 ABHAY KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL KALPANA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 27 39 66 200

320261107221 ASHISH KUMAR VINOD CHAUDHARY SHARTI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 25 41 66 201

320261102115 ANKUSH KUMARI DINESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 26-03-2013 29 37 66 202

320261107013 TULSI KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR BIHARI RANI DEVI Female 23-04-2013 33 33 66 203
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320261104166 ARYA DEV PANKAJ SHARMA MANI DEVI Male 28-08-2013 29 37 66 204

320261104317 KAJAL KUMARI PYARELAL YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 23-09-2010 33 32 65 205

320261102155 NAYNA KUMARI GARIBAN LAL GUNJA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 33 32 65 206

320261107163 BIPASA KUMARI VIDYANAND PRASAD PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 40 65 207

320261101411 ANURAG KUMAR BINOD CHAUDHARY GEETA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 30 35 65 208

320261104353 PUJA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 29 36 65 209

320261107007 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR AHILYA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 23 42 65 210

320261102209 RAKHI KUMARI HEERA LAL RAJILA DEVI Female 28-08-2010 28 36 64 211

320261103409 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV DHANMANTI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 27 37 64 212

320261104356 PRIYANJALI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM NIRALA RINKU DEVI Female 05-07-2008 23 40 63 213

320261106147 AKASH KUMAR SHANKAR MISTRI RANJU DEVI Male 03-07-2010 32 31 63 214

320261102240 NANDANI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH YADAV LATE MUNNI DEVI Female 03-03-2011 30 33 63 215

320261103340 ARUSHA KHAN MD SABHO TANGIM NAZMI KHATOON Female 01-06-2012 25 38 63 216

320261105135 SONAM KUMARI RAMBUTAN YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 10-01-2010 26 36 62 217

320261102010 TARA KUMARI DHANJAY SHARMA LALSA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 22 40 62 218

320261102131 SUJIT KUMAR DWARIKA YADAV REENA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 26 36 62 219

320261106157 RAJ KUMAR SHANKAR RAVIDAS RITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 24 38 62 220

320261103229 VIVEKANAND KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 30 32 62 221

320261104088 LAKSHMI KUMARI NANDU YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 22 40 62 222

320261103112 SITA KUMARI KUMESHWAR DAS RITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 26 36 62 223

320261104267 SANGITA  KUMARI PRAMOD DAS SHARDA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 26 35 61 224

320261103435 SONAM KUMARI MOKHTAR CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 15-04-2013 25 36 61 225

320261106030 PRIANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 21 39 60 226

320261103105 GEETA KUMARI KULESHWAR DAS RITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 27 33 60 227

320261101156 SWEETY KUMARI ANIL PASWAN LILAWATI DEVI Female 09-03-2013 26 34 60 228

320261103276 UMAR FARUCK MD AZAM SIDDIQUI FARIDA KHATOON Male 07-05-2014 23 37 60 229

320261107021 ANKUSH KUMAR SURENDRA PAL MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 36 59 230

320261103287 NAZMA PERWEEN MD ILIYAS ANSARI JAIBUN NESA Female 09-03-2012 27 32 59 231

320261103002 SWETA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV DEVANTI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 26 33 59 232

320261102031 MANVI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN NILU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 27 32 59 233

320261107118 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 35 23 58 234

320261107110 AMOD KUMAR UMESH NUT PRAVILA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 23 35 58 235

320261105322 KUSUM KUMARI SADHU MANJHI LAKESARY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 28 58 236

320261103155 SUHANI KUMARI LAXMAN KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 28 29 57 237

320261103205 SHUBH KUMAR MANJOG KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 04-06-2012 25 32 57 238
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320261102145 AARUSHI KUMARI GANESH PAL GYANTI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 27 30 57 239

320261104102 SHIVANI KUMARI NARESH YADAV MURTI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 20 37 57 240

320261101359 GUDDI KUMARI BAMESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 16-11-2013 24 33 57 241

320261102112 DIVYA KUMARI DINESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 25-12-2010 24 32 56 242

320261106277 SHARVAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MANORMA DEVI Male 19-01-2011 26 30 56 243

320261102060 DEEPAK KUMAR DHIRAJ RAM ALKA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 22 34 56 244

320261105041 KARISHAMA KUMARI RAJIV PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 27 56 245

320261105079 ADIT KUMAR RAJU THAKUR CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-06-2012 30 26 56 246

320261101419 PUJA KUMARI BINOD SAW RAKHI DEVI Female 07-11-2012 30 26 56 247

320261101422 PALLAVI KUMARI BINOD YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 24 31 55 248

320261106154 KHUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR RAJAK MEENA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 22 32 54 249

320261104011 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 28 26 54 250

320261104336 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ NANDAN YADAV PARI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 24 29 53 251

320261104139 GOUSIYA PARWEEN NISAR ALAM AKHTARI KHATOON Female 16-08-2012 21 32 53 252

320261104337 TAMNNA KUMARI RAJA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 22 31 53 253

320261103051 MUSKAN KUMARI KANHAIYA VISHWAKARMA NAGMANTI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 20 33 53 254

320261105372 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN RANJANTI DEVI Female 26-02-2013 22 31 53 255

320261101365 PRINSU KUMARI BARAT YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 35 52 256

320261101443 NEHA KUMARI BIRJU PRASAD ANJU DEVI Female 17-03-2012 25 27 52 257

320261105002 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 23 29 52 258

320261107263 ANITA KUMARI VIRJU CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 31-03-2013 22 30 52 259

320261102056 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMRAJ PASWAN PIRITI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 22 29 51 260

320261102236 ANJU BHARTI ISWAR MANJHI PYARI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 21 30 51 261

320261101078 RAMEJ KUMAR AKHILESH NUT SUNITA DEVI Male 10-10-2014 24 27 51 262

320261107090 CHANDANI KUMARI UDAY PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 28 50 263

320261105327 ABHAY KUMAR SAILENDRA PRASAD RUBY KUMARI Male 26-03-2012 15 35 50 264

320261101295 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 22 27 49 265

320261107285 SAPANA KUMARI YOGENDRA PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 22-04-2010 13 35 48 266

320261102218 RUPA KUMARI HRIDAY YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2010 16 32 48 267

320261103203 KOMAL KUMARI MANISH RAUT SUSHMA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 15 33 48 268

320261105296 GOLU KUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 18-12-2013 20 28 48 269

320261107300 SAJIYA PRAVEEN ZAFAR HUSSAIN SABIHA KHATOON Female 11-03-2011 20 26 46 270

320261103444 SAGAR KUMAR MUKESH CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 20 26 46 271

320261106144 UJJAWAL KUMAR SHANKAR DAS RUBI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 20 26 46 272

320261106075 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATENDRA YADAV BABY DEVI Female 04-03-2010 18 27 45 273
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320261101363 ARPITA KUMARI BANTI PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 25 20 45 274

320261103044 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 05-06-2010 20 24 44 275

320261104160 PIHU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 18 26 44 276

320261101238 BITTU KUMAR ARVIND CHAUHAN KAVITA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 14 29 43 277

320261104017 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 24 38 278

320261101036 KAUSHAL KUMAR AJAY PASWAN PRIYA RANI Male 27-01-2011 37 Absent 37 Disqualified

320261102162 ANU KUMARI GAYA YADAV SURJI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 11 25 36 279

320261102085 SIMRAN KUMARI DILIP RAMANI SARITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 2 24 26 280
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320261102247 AMAN KUMAR JANARDAN THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 28-02-2012 62 63 125 1

320261103393 BIRU KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUDHARI FULWA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 69 51 120 2

320261104385 RINKI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 61 59 120 3

320261102129 ANKUR KUMAR MISHRA DURGESH KUMAR MISHRA SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 69 46 115 4

320261104300 ANURAG KUMAR PREM KUMAR SUDHARANI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 61 51 112 5

320261102173 NAWLESH KUMAR GOVIND MISTRI MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 49 110 6

320261103037 SAGAR RAJ KAMLESH DAS PARMILA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 62 46 108 7

320261101305 GUDDU KUMAR AVADHESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 02-02-2011 59 48 107 8

320261105299 ROHIT KUMAR RAVIRANJAN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 15-06-2011 54 51 105 9

320261107280 VANDANA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR MIRA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 56 49 105 10

320261106227 CHHOTU KUMAR SHRAVAN PRASAD GUPTA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 43 103 11

320261101162 RUPESH KUMAR ANIL RAVIDAS PARWATI DEVI Male 18-01-2012 59 43 102 12

320261103177 HANI KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 54 48 102 13

320261105301 NANDNI RAJ RAVISHANKAR DAS SABITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 52 46 98 14

320261103055 TAPASYA KUMARI KARMU DAS MINTA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 50 48 98 15

320261104321 ARUN KUMAR RADHA KRISHN
CHOURASIYA PUNAM DEVI Male 28-05-2012 49 48 97 16

320261105432 DIVYA KUMARI SANT JAYDIP AZAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-04-2011 59 37 96 17

320261103114 ANSHU KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 51 45 96 18

320261105274 RUDRA KUMAR RAVI KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 47 49 96 19

320261105272 ANURAG KUMAR RAVI KUMAR ANSHU KUMARI Male 27-11-2011 50 44 94 20

320261103150 AYUSH DEEP LATE PRADEEP RAVIDAS RINKU KUMARI Male 27-12-2012 57 37 94 21

320261103404 ROHIT KUMAR MITHLESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 45 88 22

320261101345 PAMMI KUMARI BAIJNATH RAVIDAS NAGINA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 40 48 88 23

320261104343 NISHU KUMARI RAJDEV YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 47 40 87 24

320261101009 ARYAN KUMAR ABHAY THAKUR FULMATI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 48 39 87 25

320261107162 VICKY KUMAR VIDYANAND KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 04-02-2012 44 42 86 26

320261102053 VICKY KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 06-11-2010 44 41 85 27

320261103198 RAGNI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR
CHOURASIYA PINKI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 44 40 84 28

320261106247 AMARJIT KUMAR SIMPAL PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 16-04-2011 41 40 81 29

320261105061 BEAUTI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 38 42 80 30

320261106162 MOHIT KUMAR SHANKER SHAW ANITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 37 41 78 31

320261101187 RIYA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 40 38 78 32

320261105273 RONIT KUMAR RAVI KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 36 42 78 33

320261102004 OM PRAKASH KUMAR DHANANJAY MANJHI CHAMELI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 40 35 75 34
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320261103135 SHILPY KUMARI LALBABU SAW TERRI DEVI Female 16-10-2011 39 34 73 35

320261106172 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 29-12-2012 33 40 73 36

320261101486 KUSHNANDAN KUMAR CHANDU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 06-08-2010 31 41 72 37

320261105421 LAXMI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-04-2011 39 33 72 38

320261107098 SWEETY KUMARI UDAY THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 12-06-2013 26 46 72 39

320261106080 ANSHU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 38 33 71 40

320261101169 ARUN KUMAR ANIL YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 05-01-2011 30 40 70 41

320261106295 SONKSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA AARTI GUPTA Female 07-11-2011 34 36 70 42

320261104322 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAGHUBIR MANJHI MUNNI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 28 39 67 43

320261104227 BABITA KUMARI PINTU MISTIRI MALATI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 35 32 67 44

320261105050 PRINCE KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANJHI CHINMA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 31 33 64 45

320261104185 ADITAY KUMAR PAPPU MISTRI RUBI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 29 35 64 46

320261101271 PIYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR HIRAMANI KUMARI Male 02-09-2012 30 34 64 47

320261102246 SUSHIL KUMAR JAMEDAR YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 13-07-2012 34 29 63 48

320261107001 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD DURGA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 30 32 62 49

320261106244 VIKRAM KUMAR SIKANDER KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 06-02-2012 28 31 59 50

320261105411 PUNAM KUMARI SANJEET SAW RITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 27 31 58 51

320261107296 NIRAJ KUMAR YUGAL SAW VINTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 35 57 52

320261102254 SOBHA KUMARI JAYRAM KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 28 29 57 53

320261101499 PALLWI KUMARI CHITRANJAN MISTIRI PARVATI DEVI Female 11-04-2013 26 31 57 54

320261107075 UTTAM KUMAR TULSI PRAJAPATI SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 33 56 55

320261103067 ISHA KUMARI KAVI DAS ENDU DEVI Female 02-05-2011 31 25 56 56

320261104026 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH YADAV NAGINA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 22 34 56 57

320261106195 NANDANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAW SANGEETA DEVI Female 28-02-2011 25 28 53 58

320261104188 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU SAW REKHA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 24 29 53 59

320261104051 RISHI KUMARI MURARI SHARMA LALMUNI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 26 27 53 60

320261102238 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAGAT NARAYAN SINGH NITU KUMARI Female 26-07-2012 22 31 53 61

320261107060 ANSHU KUMARI TALKESHWAR GUPTA SANTOSHI DEVI Female 06-03-2011 18 24 42 62

320261104010 HARENDRA KUMAR MUKESH MISTRI PARWATI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 13 27 40 63
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320261104271 JYOTI RANI PRAMOD KUMAR CHITRALEKHA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 77 53 130 1

320261105326 ANUSHIKA RANJAN SAHENDRA KUMAR
RANJAN DAULTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 73 51 124 2

320261103249 SAURAV KUMAR MANOJ SAW ANANTI DEVI Male 09-06-2012 61 53 114 3

320261105397 KAMOD KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 55 58 113 4

320261106031 SUSHMITA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA KANTI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 55 58 113 5

320261105092 ANCHAL KUMAR RAKESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 59 50 109 6

320261105032 RICHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 13-08-2011 56 46 102 7

320261106178 RIDHI KUMARI SHASHI YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 50 51 101 8

320261104016 ISHA PRASAD MUKESH PRASAD SULABH KUMARI Female 11-10-2011 54 45 99 9

320261105377 ABHINAV AKASH SANJAY PRASAD BUNDELA KUMARI Male 20-04-2012 52 47 99 10

320261107050 LUCKY KUMARI SURESH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-06-2012 46 53 99 11

320261105417 AYUSH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH KIRAN KUMARI SINHA Male 11-06-2012 47 52 99 12

320261104168 LAXMAN KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 45 54 99 13

320261106055 SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA SARVEN KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 52 98 14

320261101407 VIKASH KUMAR BINDA SAW LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 50 98 15

320261101307 RITU KUMARI AVENDRA KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 52 46 98 16

320261101246 SUPRIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 29-10-2011 57 40 97 17

320261105107 PAWAN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH YADAV KULMATIYA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 40 56 96 18

320261106179 MANISH KUMAR SHASHIRANJAN BHAGAT BIBHA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 49 47 96 19

320261105283 KUMAR ROCKY RAJ RAVINDER KUMAR VERMA PRABHA DEVI Male 24-02-2013 51 44 95 20

320261103117 SHIVAM KUMAR KUNVAR VIJAY PRAJAPAT MUNNI DEVI Male 09-03-2013 43 52 95 21

320261101510 SUPRIYA KUMARI DEELIP PRAJAPATI SUNITA KUMARI Female 08-07-2010 52 42 94 22

320261105111 SATISH KUMAR RAMAJIT CHAUDHARY DANO DEVI Male 01-04-2012 52 42 94 23

320261101109 RAKHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 44 47 91 24

320261102069 SURUCHI VERMA DHRMARAJ KUMAR
VERMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-01-2013 49 42 91 25

320261106050 CHANDRVANTI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 48 90 26

320261101308 ANUJ RAJ AWADH BIHARI SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 41 48 89 27

320261103043 PRIYA KUMARI KAMLESH THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 45 43 88 28

320261101045 ANEEKA KUMARI AJAY SINGH RINA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 42 46 88 29

320261107087 PRIYANSHU RAJ UDAY KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 53 35 88 30

320261102063 SUSHMA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA Female 15-04-2011 41 46 87 31

320261106025 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH PRAJAPAT SUNITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 47 40 87 32

320261104170 CHANDANI KUMARI PANNA YADAV SITA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 46 41 87 33
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320261104145 AMAR RAJ NIVASH SHARMA MINTA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 43 43 86 34

320261101298 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 42 44 86 35

320261102075 ARPITA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 14-09-2013 45 39 84 36

320261105394 CHHOTU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 43 83 37

320261106241 SUDHA KUMARI SIKANDAR PAL MUNNI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 43 40 83 38

320261107042 SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA CHANDRAMUKHI
KUMARI Male 19-09-2012 35 48 83 39

320261107141 LADLI KUMARI UPENDRA SAW SUMITRA DEVI Female 10-10-2013 37 45 82 40

320261103384 SURAJ KUMAR MEGHAN YADAV SAVITA KUMARI Male 14-01-2012 42 39 81 41

320261101529 SNEHA KUMARI DEVENDRA PASWAN KUMARI NILAM Female 07-02-2012 39 42 81 42

320261105012 ROCKY KUMAR RAJESH RAJAK URMILA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 34 47 81 43

320261103383 MANTSA NAAZ MD.SALAHUDDIN ALAM MOSART PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2013 46 35 81 44

320261103021 SWEETY KUMARI KAILASH YADAV RANI DEVI Female 10-02-2010 31 49 80 45

320261104306 SURUTI KUMARI PREMCHADRA THAKUR KAULESHWRI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 36 44 80 46

320261104044 HAPPY KUMAR MUNNA SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 39 40 79 47

320261105204 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH VISHKRMA KUMARI RINKU DEVI Female 06-03-2012 39 40 79 48

320261105067 PRATUSHA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINGH PUNAM SINGH Female 18-07-2012 36 43 79 49

320261107093 INDU KUMARI UDAY PRASAD KUSMI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 48 31 79 50

320261102250 PRINCE KUMAR JAWAHAR YADAV MUNIYA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 37 41 78 51

320261103243 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK PARWARTI DEVI Male 05-11-2013 37 41 78 52

320261101038 NITU KUMARI AJAY PRAJAPAT SUNAINA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 33 42 75 53

320261104184 KOMAL KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR TANTI PUNAM DEVI Female 14-01-2012 37 37 74 54

320261101371 SUBHAM KUMAR BASANT SHARMA PREMTI DEVI Male 26-07-2012 33 41 74 55

320261106139 SIMPI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 07-06-2009 44 28 72 56

320261105196 PRINCE KUMAR RAMPATI  YADAV INDU DEVI Male 26-06-2012 35 37 72 57

320261102189 SUJEET KUMAR GULABCHAND SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 34 37 71 58

320261101241 DEVRAJ ARVIND KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 40 70 59

320261101257 PRINCE KUMAR ARVIND VISHWAKARMA SANJU DEVI Male 06-02-2004 34 35 69 60

320261102225 DEEPANJALI KUMARI INDRAJEET SHARMA LALTI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 31 38 69 61

320261101533 SUMAN KUMARI DEVENDRA THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 20-02-2013 31 38 69 62

320261104152 SUMIT PRAKASH OMPRAKASH SHARMA SUDHA DEVI Male 18-05-2011 35 33 68 63

320261103079 SUMAN KUMARI KISHORI MALLAH BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 39 68 64

320261106245 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR SIKANDRA PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 31 37 68 65

320261104169 RAM KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 29 39 68 66

320261104392 SWEETY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 04-03-2013 28 40 68 67
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320261107102 NANDANI RAJ UMA KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 29-02-2012 34 33 67 68

320261106283 CHHOTU KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD SANGEET DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 35 66 69

320261106308 CHANDNI KUMARI SUJIT PRAJAPATI SANGITA KUMARI Female 09-05-2012 32 34 66 70

320261106148 SONPARI KUMARI SHANKAR PAL GITA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 30 36 66 71

320261107145 GOLU KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 29 37 66 72

320261107273 KAJAL KUMARI WAKIL YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 26-08-2008 27 38 65 73

320261102259 PRIYA KUMARI JEETENDRA YADAV AARTI DEVI Female 11-10-2011 37 28 65 74

320261107047 SONAM KUMARI SURESH PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 29-11-2012 27 38 65 75

320261107172 SURUCHI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 40 65 76

320261102285 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SALNI KUMARI Female 24-01-2013 38 27 65 77

320261101392 KAJAL KUMARI BHOLA YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 28 36 64 78

320261102214 GAUTAM KUMAR HIRA YADAV RAMRATIYA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 26 38 64 79

320261101092 MANISH KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR PAL SANTOSHI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 33 31 64 80

320261105293 SARITA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT MAMTA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 23 40 63 81

320261102226 JYOTI KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR MEHTA RINKI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 29 34 63 82

320261105425 AYUSH KUMAR SANJU KUMAR ASHA SINHA Male 12-05-2012 29 33 62 83

320261103040 PALLAVI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 07-04-2013 30 32 62 84

320261101222 AARTI KUMARI ARUN CHAUDHARY AVANTI DEVI Female 22-11-2013 23 38 61 85

320261106181 SILPI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
VERMA SUNITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 26 34 60 86

320261106012 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PAL BEBI DEVI Female 21-02-2012 26 34 60 87

320261103087 PRITI KUMARI KONGRES PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 10-06-2009 27 32 59 88

320261106077 SIMPI KUMARI SATESH MEHTA CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 35 58 89

320261103274 AFRIN ANJAR MD ANZAR HUSSAIN SHAHNAZ PERWEEN Female 16-05-2012 19 38 57 90

320261105103 RANI KUMARI RAM LAKHAN YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 27 30 57 91

320261103342 SAKIB RAZA MD SAGIR ALAM TAMANNA PERWEEN Male 31-12-2012 28 28 56 92

320261103380 SHAMA NAZ MD.NASHIM MIYAN GULZAR BANO Female 24-08-2012 27 28 55 93

320261104072 SANA NAZ NAJIR ALAM HUSNARA KHATUN Female 10-03-2013 27 28 55 94

320261104216 ANKITA SINGH PINTU KUMAR RAKHI SINGH Female 31-08-2011 27 27 54 95

320261105439 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR VIJAYANTI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 24 30 54 96

320261101353 SHIWANI KUMARI BALIRAM SINGH UTTAM DEVI Female 16-12-2011 22 29 51 97

320261106083 SALINI KUMARI SATRUDHAN KUMAR
MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 20 29 49 98

320261104312 KHUSHI KUMARI PRSHOTAM YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 15-06-2013 18 31 49 99

320261107247 ANNU KUMARI VINOD YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 15 32 47 100

320261105158 NITA KUMARI RAMESH MISTRY GAYTRI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 21 26 47 101
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320261102245 SIPHAT PRAVEEN JAMALAUDDHIN ANSARI ISRAT BANO Female 26-10-2012 19 27 46 102

320261102298 SAPNA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 25 45 103

320261105167 BIRANJAN KUMAR RAMFAL BHUIYA SUGIYA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 17 25 42 104

320261101031 ABHILASHA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SUMAN DEVI Female 18-07-2011 Absent 37 37 Disqualified
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320261107036 PRADEEP KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 79 72 151 1

320261103441 ANKIT KUMAR MOTILAL DAS RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 59 125 2

320261105115 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMANAND PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 16-12-2012 58 62 120 3

320261103315 MD KHUSHNUD ALAM MD KHURSHID ALAM SARBARI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 68 51 119 4

320261104161 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 12-11-2011 60 51 111 5

320261107018 NISHANT KUMAR SURENDRA DAS VIMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 56 110 6

320261104067 SHRIYAM KUMAR NAGESHWAR PRAJAPATI AMRITA KUMARI Male 21-01-2012 55 53 108 7

320261103248 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ SAW RINA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 53 54 107 8

320261107067 SONI KUMARI TETAR DAS KOSHMI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 62 45 107 9

320261101125 TRIBHUVAN RAJ AMRESH KUMAR SIMPAL DEVI Male 27-08-2012 54 52 106 10

320261107003 SHWETA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD PARVATI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 61 43 104 11

320261105063 PREMLATA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR KAUSHILA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 59 44 103 12

320261106048 SANGAM RAJ SARJUN PRASAD NEHA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 61 41 102 13

320261102149 RAVI RAUSHAN KUMAR GANESH PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 06-01-2012 52 50 102 14

320261103305 MD MAAJ ANSARI MD KALIM ANSARI GAJALA KHATUN Male 15-12-2011 55 45 100 15

320261101030 SUJIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR VERMA NILAM KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 52 47 99 16

320261102150 GUDIYA KUMARI GANESH RAVIDAS KAVITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 55 44 99 17

320261105364 PRIYANSU KUMAR SANJAY MISTRI RUBI DEVI Male 07-02-2012 44 55 99 18

320261101304 PIYUSH KUMAR AVADH KUMAR PRASAD ASMITA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 47 49 96 19

320261106158 SHASHI KUMAR SHANKAR RAVIDAS TETARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 46 95 20

320261106256 RITIK KUMAR SOHIT VISHVEKARMA SRITA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 49 46 95 21

320261101251 ANJALI KUMARI ARVIND RAM LALITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 56 38 94 22

320261103032 PRIYA KUMARI KAMESWAR DAS SAWITRI  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 45 92 23

320261103107 KUMAR APOORV ANANT KUMAR ASHARFI SUNITA DEVI Male 31-03-2010 42 48 90 24

320261101503 ANKIT KUMAR CHOTU KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 42 46 88 25

320261102070 ASMITA KUMARI DHUPENDRA PRASAD GURIYA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 51 37 88 26

320261101072 KHUSHBU KUMARI AKHILESH BHUIYAN TETARI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 38 50 88 27

320261105133 SANJIT KUMAR RAMBILASH YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 44 43 87 28

320261102174 AMAN KUMAR GOVIND RAM SARITA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 40 47 87 29

320261101534 PRITI KUMARI DEVENDRA YADAV DAULTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 37 86 30

320261103326 MAHFOOZA KAZMI MD MOQUIM AKHTAR SHABNAM BANO Female 25-05-2012 42 44 86 31

320261103382 FALAK AFRIN MD.SAFI ALAM HALIMA KHATOON Female 21-12-2012 45 41 86 32

320261103048 SAVITA KUMARI KANCHAN PASWAN NEELU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 39 45 84 33

320261105231 SAURABH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RINKI KUMARI GUPTA Male 12-09-2011 46 37 83 34

320261106013 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-11-2012 37 46 83 35
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320261102164 ROUSHAN KUMAR GIRISH BHUIYAN RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 50 82 36

320261105172 SACHIN KUMAR RAMJI BHARTI SUMANTI DEVI Male 10-05-2011 47 35 82 37

320261107045 ANJANA KUMARI SURESH PASWAN ROHNI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 41 40 81 38

320261103065 RUMY KUMARI KAUSHAL KUMAR MANJU RANI Female 01-01-2011 32 48 80 39

320261101375 ANKIT KUMAR BASU YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 47 80 40

320261101434 PUSHPA KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 42 80 41

320261105087 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 03-10-2012 38 42 80 42

320261103398 PAYAL KUMARI MITHLESH DAS ARTI KUMARI Female 18-03-2013 38 42 80 43

320261102134 UMME HABIBA FAKHRE ALAM NASRIN PRAVIN Female 04-09-2012 36 43 79 44

320261101368 ICHHA KUMARI BASANT DAS ANITA KUMARI Female 29-10-2013 31 47 78 45

320261106327 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ASIMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 40 77 46

320261103439 SWITI KUMARI MOTI SAW KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 42 35 77 47

320261105188 ANJALI SINHA RAMNANDAN PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 16-12-2012 41 36 77 48

320261103005 BAIJANTI KUMARI JUGESH BHUIYAN KALAUTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 40 76 49

320261104142 SUBHASH KUMAR NITISH RAJAK AARTI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 34 42 76 50

320261103291 MOHAMMAD FAIJAN ANSARI MD IMTEYAZ NAZMA KHATUN Male 26-06-2011 40 35 75 51

320261105313 RITU KUMARI RUDRA KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 15-03-2012 41 34 75 52

320261106046 PUJA KUMARI SARJUN DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 35 74 53

320261105240 NISHA KUMARI RANJEET YADAV NIRA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 39 35 74 54

320261106151 SARVJEET KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 35 38 73 55

320261103356 SIDRA PRAWEEN MD SHAMIM ANSARI RESHMA KHTOON Female 02-09-2011 31 42 73 56

320261101427 ABHISHEK KUMAR BIPIN PASWAN KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 42 73 57

320261102091 SONU KUMAR DILIP YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 31 42 73 58

320261105267 ANKUSH KUMAR RANVIJAY YADAV PARVATI KUMARI Male 14-05-2012 33 39 72 59

320261105346 DIPMALA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUMANTI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 32 40 72 60

320261104048 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MUNNU KUMAR SINGH SHUSHAMA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 31 39 70 61

320261101148 AKRITI RANJAN ANIL KUMAR VERMA KANCHAN KUMARI Female 07-03-2013 33 37 70 62

320261105144 ROSHN KUMARI RAMDAS RAVIDAS LALO DEVI Female 21-09-2009 29 39 68 63

320261104078 RITIKA KUMARI NANDKISHOR PRASAD
DANGI PUSHPA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 30 38 68 64

320261104215 NEHA KUMARI PINTU DAS ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 36 67 65

320261106117 ATIYA PRAWEEN SHAKIL ANSARI NUSRAT PRAWEEN Female 05-09-2013 36 31 67 66

320261106092 DIPAK KUMAR SATYENDRA DAS PREMANI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 38 28 66 67

320261107179 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY RAVIDAS KUSUMAN DEVI Female 04-02-2011 34 31 65 68

320261104116 AMAN KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 30-09-2013 28 36 64 69
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320261101079 AMAN KUMAR AKHILESH PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 18 45 63 70

320261103349 MANTASHA PRAVEEN MD SHAHID ALAM SHAHIN PRAVEEN Female 29-11-2013 30 33 63 71

320261102039 KARAN RAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAW KRANTI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 33 28 61 72

320261104348 PRAVESH KUMAR RAJENDRA BHUIYA CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 19 38 57 73

320261103442 ANSHU KUMAR MRITUNJAY RAM MINA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 25 32 57 74

320261102237 SABRIN PRAVIN JABAIR ANSARI GULSHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 15 41 56 75

320261103059 SONAM KUMARI KARU PASWAN FULMATIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 29 26 55 76

320261107175 CHANDAN KUMAR VIJAY PRAJAPATI KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 24 52 77

320261101190 SIKHA RANI ANUJ KUMAR THAKUR SHOBHA KUMARI Female 08-12-2012 18 32 50 78

320261105029 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 11 29 40 79

320261103140 SAVIHA KHATUN LALLU ANSARI AKHTARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 14 21 35 80

320261106078 FUL KUMARI SATISH DAS KHUSHBU DEVI Female 19-08-2012 Absent 35 35 Disqualified

320261107059 MD TANVIR ALAM TAIYAB ANSARI GULSHAN KHATOON Male 25-07-2011 13 20 33 81
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320261104295 PRATIK RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 22-08-2012 71 65 136 1

320261104347 ANKIT KUMAR RAJEEV PRASAD GUDDI DEVI Male 19-06-2012 62 62 124 2

320261102044 RAHUL KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 03-11-2010 67 55 122 3

320261106118 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAKTI PASWAN SHAKILA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 64 56 120 4

320261104223 SAMIR KUMAR PINTU KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 66 52 118 5

320261107220 MANAS KUMAR VINEET KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 57 61 118 6

320261105104 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAM PRAVESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 64 54 118 7

320261107079 AMIT KUMAR TUNJAY RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 65 50 115 8

320261104253 ANKUSH KUMAR PRADIPKUMAR
SINGH PRADIP KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 28-11-2010 63 52 115 9

320261101366 ABHIMANYU RAJ BARUN KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 27-01-2014 54 61 115 10

320261107085 ANSHU KUMAR UDAY KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 06-01-2013 58 54 112 11

320261101233 SHANKAR KUMAR ARUN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY DAULTI DEVI Male 13-08-2011 58 52 110 12

320261107136 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD SUMANTI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 61 49 110 13

320261104150 KHUSHI KUMARI OMKAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 56 52 108 14

320261104372 ANKUSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SMITA KUMARI Male 26-07-2012 59 49 108 15

320261104243 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PRABHU KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 63 44 107 16

320261101496 AMRITA DANGI CHINTU KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 30-01-2014 66 41 107 17

320261101232 SHIV KUMAR ARUN KUMAR CHAUDHARI DAULTI DEVI Male 13-08-2011 56 50 106 18

320261104297 GUNJAN KUMARI PRAVESH YADAV BINA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 64 42 106 19

320261103396 RAHUL KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2012 59 47 106 20

320261103236 SOMDEV PANDIT MANOJ PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 18-09-2013 57 49 106 21

320261106149 AASHEESH KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 52 53 105 22

320261103325 MD TANWEER MODASSIR MD MOOKHTAR SAEED ROUSHAN ARA Male 16-04-2013 54 51 105 23

320261104003 SHANU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 56 47 103 24

320261107206 VIKASH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SONAMANTI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 51 52 103 25

320261104105 SONU KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 17-03-2011 55 47 102 26

320261105065 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MAYA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 55 45 100 27

320261106202 ARPIT BHAI SHIV YATAN MANJHI SUSHILA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 56 43 99 28

320261102059 SHIV KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 19-10-2010 41 57 98 29

320261102011 SHANKAR KUMAR DHANJEET CHAUDHARI SONI KUMARI Male 06-04-2012 42 56 98 30

320261106116 MD TANZEEM SHAKIL AHMAD HALIMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 40 57 97 31

320261104095 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 50 47 97 32

320261101228 GAUTAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 49 48 97 33

320261105040 RACHIT KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR Male 06-12-2015 53 44 97 34
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320261105418 KANCHAN KUMARI SANJEEVAN CHAUDHARY RINA KUMARI Female 27-02-2010 45 50 95 35

320261103113 ANKUSH KUMAR KUNAL KUMAR SMITA KUMARI Male 30-11-2012 41 54 95 36

320261102064 ADITYA KUMAR DHIRENDRA PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 40 54 94 37

320261105367 PRITAM KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT KUNA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 48 46 94 38

320261101119 GAUTAM KUMAR AMLESH KUMAR PHULA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 58 36 94 39

320261107277 ANNU RAJ YASHWANT SINGH RESHMI KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 49 45 94 40

320261103066 SONALI KUMARI KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SONAFI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 47 46 93 41

320261103187 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV MARO DEVI Male 10-08-2012 41 52 93 42

320261103132 MAHI MEHATA LALAN PRASAD DEMANTI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 52 41 93 43

320261106250 ANUSHKA CHAUHAN SITARAM PRASAD KUMARI SAROJ
CHAUHAN Female 10-02-2012 49 43 92 44

320261107243 SONU KUMAR VINOD RAJAK LALITA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 48 44 92 45

320261101080 AMIT KUMAR AKHILESH PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 13-12-2012 41 51 92 46

320261104241 RAGNI KUMARI DANGI PRABHAKAR KUMAR PRITY KUMARI Female 07-05-2012 53 38 91 47

320261102176 KUNDAN KUMAR GUDDU CHAUDHARI GUDNI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 39 52 91 48

320261104163 SUHANA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 30-06-2013 53 38 91 49

320261102194 SHWETA KUMARI GUNJAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 45 45 90 50

320261105447 MUSHKAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 29-10-2012 50 40 90 51

320261106105 RAHUL SHARMA SATYENDRA SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 40 49 89 52

320261101523 PANKIT KUMAR DEVANAND SINGH BEBY DEVI Male 06-06-2012 38 51 89 53

320261103218 NITIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 48 39 87 54

320261101210 SURUCHI KUMARI ARJUN PASWAN SHIVRATI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 44 43 87 55

320261103402 PIYUSH KUMAR MITHLESH MISTRI URMILA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 43 44 87 56

320261101442 RIYANSHU RAJ BIRJU KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 13-02-2014 34 52 86 57

320261104381 NITISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 42 43 85 58

320261101183 ANSHU KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 42 43 85 59

320261104238 BHUSHAN KUMAR PINTU YADAV MANNU Male 12-05-2012 42 43 85 60

320261101518 SONAM KUMARI DEEPAK SAW KHUSHBU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 49 36 85 61

320261104014 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH PRAJAPAT GURIYA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 44 41 85 62

320261102193 ADITYA RAUSHAN GUNJAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 18-11-2013 41 43 84 63

320261107289 RITIKA KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 41 42 83 64

320261106177 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHASHI SUDHIR KUMAR
VERMA RINKI DEVI Female 18-12-2013 39 44 83 65

320261106134 PREMJEET KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARMA MALTI DEVI Male 27-08-2012 37 45 82 66

320261107197 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIKASH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 44 38 82 67

320261104115 RAGANI KUMARI NILESH SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 37 44 81 68
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320261102241 PRINCE KUMAR JAI RAM PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 50 81 69

320261103357 MD SAJID ANSARI MD SHARFUDDIN ANASARI MEHRUN PRAWEEN Male 11-04-2012 33 48 81 70

320261106248 PRITY KUMARI SINTU PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 38 42 80 71

320261106037 MUNNI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV ANTAR DEVI Female 20-11-2012 42 38 80 72

320261102221 PRINCE KUMAR INDAL PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2011 34 45 79 73

320261107100 SONY KUMARI UDIT MISTRI PUNAM DEVI Female 17-04-2012 39 40 79 74

320261107252 PREM RAJ VIRBAL PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 39 40 79 75

320261104082 ANSHIKA KUMARI NANDLAL MISHTRY INDRANI DEVI Female 25-05-2012 40 39 79 76

320261106047 RISHU KUMARI SARJUN PRASAD KALESH DEVI Female 29-05-2012 31 48 79 77

320261104187 KITTU KUMARI PAPPU RAUT NAGINA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 34 44 78 78

320261107143 ANU KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH SAMTA KUMARI Female 13-12-2011 38 40 78 79

320261105445 MAHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 14-12-2012 43 35 78 80

320261102062 SATYAM KUMAR DHIRENDRA CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 38 40 78 81

320261104157 ANJANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 34 43 77 82

320261105184 NISHU KUMARI RAMKRIT PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 02-02-2011 48 29 77 83

320261103253 JANVI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 20-03-2014 32 45 77 84

320261104125 AYUSHI RANJAN NIRANJAN KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Female 03-01-2012 37 39 76 85

320261106079 NISHESH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR PUNTU DEVI Male 26-03-2012 39 37 76 86

320261107250 SIPIN KUMAR VINOD YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 08-05-2012 45 31 76 87

320261105100 MONU KUMAR RAM JANAM MANJHI URMILA DEVI Male 11-12-2013 29 47 76 88

320261104137 ANNY KUMARI NIRBHAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 30 45 75 89

320261103365 AFREEN SULTANA MD UMMID ANSARI MOSHARAT PARVEEN Female 26-06-2012 35 40 75 90

320261101137 SOHIT KUMAR ANIL CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 38 36 74 91

320261107279 MAYANK KUMAR YOGENDRA DAS SANJU DEVI Male 27-07-2012 26 48 74 92

320261101394 SNEHA LATA BHUPENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 40 33 73 93

320261107112 SIVAM KUMAR UMESH PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 24-03-2012 30 43 73 94

320261105448 PREM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Male 13-05-2013 40 33 73 95

320261105338 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANDEEP YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 05-03-2013 31 41 72 96

320261101300 SOMESH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV RAMPU KUMARI Male 12-01-2012 24 47 71 97

320261106203 UJJAVAL KUMAR SHIVA PASWAN LACHHO DEVI Male 15-07-2012 35 36 71 98

320261101512 DIVYA KUMARI DEEPAK CHAUDHRY GUDI KUMARI Female 24-08-2012 28 43 71 99

320261101296 RAHUL ASHOK YADAV ASHOK YADAV NITU DEVI Male 13-09-2012 35 36 71 100

320261103069 SHOURAV KUMAR KAVINDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 13-09-2012 32 39 71 101

320261105055 RAJDEV KUMAR RAJMOHAN CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Male 25-04-2011 31 39 70 102

320261101138 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL CHAUHAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 103
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320261106219 SHAHIL KUMAR SHIVPUJAN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 31-03-2013 33 37 70 104

320261105143 KUNDAN KUMAR RAMDAHIN YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Male 15-04-2011 30 39 69 105

320261101437 MISTI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SUMINTA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 30 39 69 106

320261104217 ANNU KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 04-02-2012 31 38 69 107

320261101508 AMISHA KUMARI DAYANAND KUMAR PINKY DEVI Female 06-03-2013 26 43 69 108

320261104330 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 30 37 67 109

320261104285 UTTAM KUMAR PRAMOD RAM ANITA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 27 40 67 110

320261103142 MAHIMA KUMARI LALMOHAN PANDIT DAULI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 39 27 66 111

320261104006 VISHWANATH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-01-2012 30 36 66 112

320261102036 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRAJAPATI NIRU KUMARI Female 25-01-2013 33 33 66 113

320261105242 RESHMI KUMARI RANJEET YADAV RENU DEVI Female 25-06-2013 27 39 66 114

320261101047 SONAKSHI KUMARI AJAY SINGH RUNI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 30 35 65 115

320261107216 KHUSHI KUMARI VINAY YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 30 35 65 116

320261101444 PRIYA KUMARI BIRJUN PRASAD SUSHMA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 31 34 65 117

320261106253 SUNNY KUMAR SIYARAMA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 28 36 64 118

320261104131 KHUSHI KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 32 32 64 119

320261103026 AKASH KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 29 35 64 120

320261106088 ANOKHA KUMARI SATYENDRA CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 02-07-2012 26 37 63 121

320261105416 SRISHTI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 35 28 63 122

320261104156 ANU KUMARI PANKAJ KAR GUNJA KUMARI Female 08-08-2012 29 34 63 123

320261103197 SALONI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 31 32 63 124

320261101213 RUPA KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 31 32 63 125

320261101139 SANGITA KUMARI ANIL CHAUHAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 34 63 126

320261107063 PRATIMA KUMARI TARUN KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Female 21-10-2013 26 37 63 127

320261106168 PRIYA KUMARI SHARMANAND PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 24 38 62 128

320261102228 PRAVEEN RAJ INDRAN BIND RINKU DEVI Male 14-01-2012 33 29 62 129

320261107135 SONALI KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN SANYOG DEVI Female 04-09-2012 32 30 62 130

320261102084 RAKESH KUMAR DILIP RAJAK RITA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 27 35 62 131

320261106260 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONU MANJHI KANTI DEVI Male 14-11-2011 31 30 61 132

320261105382 RITIK RAJ SANJAY RAJAK KIRANDEVI Male 15-06-2011 31 29 60 133

320261105288 RAVIKANT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 34 26 60 134

320261107196 SANDHYA BHARTI VIKASH PRASAD RANJU KUMARI Female 30-11-2012 28 32 60 135

320261104110 SONALI KUMARI NAWALKISHOR SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 26 33 59 136

320261101502 KHUSHI KUMARI CHOTU DAS MANTI DEVI Female 04-12-2012 24 35 59 137
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320261104191 RAHUL KUMAR PARASHURAM YADAV CHAMELI DEVI Male 22-11-2012 30 28 58 138

320261101390 CHHOTI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH RUMA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 16 41 57 139

320261102257 VINIT KUMAR DANGI JAYRAM SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 31 25 56 140

320261104209 SONAM KUMARI PINKU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-12-2013 22 33 55 141

320261105289 SURAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 11-11-2010 18 36 54 142

320261101448 SONALI KUMARI BRAHMDEV CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 23 31 54 143

320261104171 KARISMA KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARI SANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2011 25 29 54 144

320261103263 NISHU KUMARI MANTUJ KUMAR VAIDEHI KUMARI Female 27-03-2012 20 33 53 145

320261105186 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMKUMAR PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 26 27 53 146

320261106112 AFRIN KHATOON SHAHJA KHAN SAHNAJ KHATUN Female 20-12-2012 26 26 52 147

320261102008 SARTI KUMARI DHANESHWAR YADAV SURYAMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 27 52 148

320261106209 SUPRIYA KUMARI DANGI SHIVKANT KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 29-12-2012 27 23 50 149

320261102009 HANI RAJ DHANJAY KUMAR DIPA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 13 34 47 150

320261102003 VANDNA KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR DIPA DEVI Female 01-12-2009 10 34 44 151

320261105371 KABITA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 13 29 42 152

320261102251 SUNNY KUMAR JAYNANDAN SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 12-06-2012 9 21 30 153
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320261103133 PANKAJ KUMAR LALAN YADAV RINA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 76 67 143 1

320261103428 MOHAMMED IMRAN ANSARI MOHAMMED RIZWAN
ANSARI SALHA KHATUN Male 09-08-2011 68 63 131 2

320261106011 PRIYA MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA RUPA DEVI Female 31-01-2013 72 58 130 3

320261104013 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH PRAJAPAT GITA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 68 59 127 4

320261107080 PRINCE KUMAR TUNTIN CHAUDHARY SAVIRI DEVI Male 12-02-2013 61 63 124 5

320261104008 KHUSHBU PATHAK MUKESH KUMAR PATHAK SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 76 46 122 6

320261104232 HARSHIL KUMAR PINTU RAM POONAM DEVI Male 06-03-2012 69 52 121 7

320261101376 SITU KUMAR BASUDEV MODI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 56 120 8

320261102148 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH PRAJAPATI JARMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 67 115 9

320261101259 PRAKASH KUMAR ARVIND YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 54 113 10

320261102042 MANAS KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA SURYAMANI DEVIQ Male 12-12-2012 62 51 113 11

320261105318 AYUSH KUMAR SACHIDANAND RAJAK CHANDRAKANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 57 55 112 12

320261107051 AMIT KUMAR SURESH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 64 47 111 13

320261102041 CHAHAT KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA SURYAMANI DEVI Female 28-03-2013 56 55 111 14

320261106103 PRIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 50 110 15

320261104071 PURSHOTTAM KUMAR NAGINEDRA KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 55 54 109 16

320261101364 PREM VINAYAK BANTY VINAYAK SAROJ VINAYAK Male 02-03-2012 60 49 109 17

320261107297 SUDHANSHU KUMAR YUGESH KUMAR RIKI KUMARI Male 04-11-2012 63 46 109 18

320261107148 MOHIT KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 09-04-2005 58 49 107 19

320261107129 SHOBHA YADAV UPENDRA KUMAR SUMINA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 58 49 107 20

320261106240 ANKIT KUMAR SIKANDAR CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 62 44 106 21

320261103306 MD TOUKIR ALAM MD KALIM ANSARI BILKISH BANO Male 25-08-2013 51 54 105 22

320261101099 AYUSH KUMAR RANJAN AMARJEET KUMAR BEBY DEVI Male 03-11-2011 59 44 103 23

320261102018 AMIT KUMAR YADAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 11-10-2012 54 49 103 24

320261105077 PUNAM KUMARI RAJU SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 17-12-2012 53 50 103 25

320261104225 SONA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR VIMLA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 55 47 102 26

320261103068 RAHUL KUMAR KAVINDRA YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 58 43 101 27

320261103410 VICKY KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 08-05-2011 50 51 101 28

320261103256 RAKESH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 25-12-2011 49 52 101 29

320261101293 SANJANA KUMARI ASHOK SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 09-12-2013 47 54 101 30

320261105315 NIKHIL KUMAR SABINDER YADAV LALTI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 52 48 100 31

320261106185 TAMANA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 54 46 100 32

320261101311 SURAJ KUMAR AWADHESH PRAJAPATI INDU DEVI Male 31-10-2011 51 48 99 33

320261101379 SHAMBHU KUMAR BHARAT YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 47 51 98 34
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320261101346 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BAIJNATH SAW RINKU DEVI Male 15-03-2013 45 52 97 35

320261102002 SATYAM KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR PINKU DEVI Male 27-11-2013 49 48 97 36

320261107146 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 46 50 96 37

320261105369 AMISHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 52 44 96 38

320261103038 ARCHANA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 04-03-2009 51 44 95 39

320261105319 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SACHIDANAND RAJAK CHANDRAKANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 46 49 95 40

320261105362 MOHIT KUMAR SANJAY MISTRI RANJU DEVI Male 13-04-2012 47 48 95 41

320261104294 DIP PRAKESH KUMAR PRASIDDH RAVIDAS BASANTI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 41 54 95 42

320261105160 RISHU KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD FULAWA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 55 40 95 43

320261103320 JULI PRAVEEN MD MANJUR ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Female 05-08-2009 49 45 94 44

320261105414 NARAYAN KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MUNNU DEVI Male 03-10-2014 53 41 94 45

320261105129 ANKIT KUMAR RAMBALI DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 52 41 93 46

320261103308 SHAWANAM PRAWEEN MD KALIM ANSARI BILKISH BANO Female 05-10-2012 45 48 93 47

320261104272 KUNDAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR JIRA DEVI Male 08-05-2009 45 47 92 48

320261103009 PRATIGYA KUMARI JUGESH NONIYA PRIYA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 45 47 92 49

320261101074 MUNNA KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI Male 26-04-2012 48 43 91 50

320261102274 SUHANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ASMITA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 52 38 90 51

320261101025 SUDHANSHU KUMAR DANGI AJAY KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 39 51 90 52

320261105262 RANJAN KUMAR RANJIT YADAV SHIVBACHANI DEVI Male 25-11-2006 44 45 89 53

320261105171 SINTU KUMAR RAMJEE YADAV DAULATI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 55 34 89 54

320261106331 MISTHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 48 41 89 55

320261101224 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-06-2013 47 42 89 56

320261106161 AKASH KUMAR SHANKARDAYAL
CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 07-11-2013 52 37 89 57

320261107218 SURYAKANT KUMAR VINAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 37 51 88 58

320261101114 AYUSHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINGH PUMMY DEVI Female 04-08-2012 47 41 88 59

320261101385 PRASHANT KUMAR BHIM YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 05-04-2011 33 54 87 60

320261106196 PIYUSH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SAW SABITA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 45 42 87 61

320261103358 UMMEHABIBA PRAVIN MD SHAUKAT ANSARI NAZHAT PARWIN Female 08-08-2012 34 53 87 62

320261103170 SONU KUMAR MAHAVIR YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 49 38 87 63

320261101357 DIVYA KUMARI BALRAM BHAGAT BASANTI DEVI Female 04-03-2010 41 45 86 64

320261106058 SANGITA KUMARI SARYU PRAJAPAT SHARDA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 47 39 86 65

320261105450 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 46 40 86 66

320261105374 SHAILESH KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 08-11-2011 40 46 86 67

320261104113 RUBI KUMARI NEPALI YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 06-05-2010 49 36 85 68
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320261107078 NEHA KUMARI TUNA KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 13-10-2010 38 47 85 69

320261107177 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY PRAJAPTI PUSPA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 45 40 85 70

320261107149 PIRYA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 39 46 85 71

320261103265 MD ARSHAD ANSARI MD ABBAS ANSARI AAJMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 48 36 84 72

320261105068 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJU KUMAR VERMA SANGAM KUMARI Female 14-07-2011 39 45 84 73

320261101417 SURAJ KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 06-09-2012 45 39 84 74

320261107088 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH UDAY KUMAR SINGH NITU KUMARI Male 26-04-2013 49 35 84 75

320261104313 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PUKAR MAHTO DHANWANTI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 38 45 83 76

320261107183 DHARMBIR KUMAR VIJAY YADAV LAXMI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 37 46 83 77

320261103372 ASHFA NAJ MD. FAKHRUDDIN AKHTRI KHATOON Female 23-03-2012 39 44 83 78

320261102138 MINU KUMARI GAJENDRA PANDIT ANURADHA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 41 42 83 79

320261106311 NIRAJ KUMAR SUKHENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 16-06-2012 42 41 83 80

320261101115 YASH BABU AMIT KUMAR SINGH PUMMY DEVI Male 04-08-2012 43 40 83 81

320261105444 KUSH KUNAL SANTOSH KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 11-08-2013 38 45 83 82

320261105340 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARI RAJMANI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 41 41 82 83

320261104323 ADITYA KUMAR RAGHWENDRA KUMAR BAIJANTI DEVI Male 01-06-2011 42 39 81 84

320261102264 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARI DULARI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 36 45 81 85

320261105228 RAVI KUMAR RANJAY SHARMA NIVA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 43 38 81 86

320261102203 SONIKA KUMARI HARIDAWAR MISTRI MAMTA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 37 44 81 87

320261103030 NITYA RANI KAMALESH SINGH SHILA KUMARI Female 30-04-2012 33 47 80 88

320261101319 SANNY KUMAR BABAN YADAV RESHMI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 38 42 80 89

320261104311 NISHA KUMARI PRMOD VERMA SHANTI DEVI Female 05-09-2010 35 44 79 90

320261103309 SUFI PRAWEEN MD KASIM ISHRAT KHATOON Female 03-02-2012 32 47 79 91

320261106004 RUPA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 32 46 78 92

320261103364 GAZALA PARWEEN MD TARIK TARANNU KHATUN Female 20-10-2011 35 43 78 93

320261105341 METARI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARI PARWATI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 41 37 78 94

320261105147 SARIKA KUMARI RAMDHYAN PASWAN RAJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 40 78 95

320261103387 GULABI KUMARI MITHILESH DAS RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 35 42 77 96

320261107158 RAGINEE KUMARI VICKY GUPTA RUBI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 39 38 77 97

320261105052 ANJANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SA KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 39 38 77 98

320261105373 NIBHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 39 38 77 99

320261105260 RAJNI KUMARI RANJIT VISHWAKARMA BINDU DEVI Female 04-10-2011 41 35 76 100

320261106130 UMA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD NANDINI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 46 30 76 101

320261105049 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 44 75 102

320261103025 NUJHAT PRAVIN KALLU ANSARI NASIMA KHATOON Female 04-09-2011 26 49 75 103
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320261103239 RIMA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 34 75 104

320261104258 ROHIT KUMAR PRAHLAD SAW SHILA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 28 47 75 105

320261101154 RAUSHAN KUMAR ANIL PASWAN VINA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 41 34 75 106

320261104371 ANJNI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 39 35 74 107

320261105155 PUJA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 15-07-2009 28 45 73 108

320261106215 SONAM KUMARI SHIVNATH CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Female 27-11-2010 38 35 73 109

320261103092 ASHOK KUMAR KRISHNA DAS VINDULI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 36 37 73 110

320261104268 SONAM KUMARI PRAMOD DAS RINKU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 44 29 73 111

320261106146 NANDNI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 28-10-2013 39 34 73 112

320261105148 ASHISH KUMAR RAMDHYAN YADAV GAURI DEVI Male 14-06-2011 29 43 72 113

320261104226 ANKALI KUMARI PINTU MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 43 72 114

320261101428 PRITEE KUMARI BIRAJ DAS MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 38 72 115

320261106145 VISHAL KUMAR SHANKAR DAS BABITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 27 45 72 116

320261106347 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Male 17-08-2012 27 45 72 117

320261102013 BHARTI KUMARI DHANRAJ SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 26-01-2013 30 42 72 118

320261106054 ADITAYA KUMAR SARVAN SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 08-02-2009 38 33 71 119

320261104073 VIKRAM KUMAR NAND LAL PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 10-07-2011 37 34 71 120

320261103164 PRIYANKA KUMARI MADHESHWAR KUMAR RAJANTI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 31 40 71 121

320261103328 AFSANA PERWEEN MD MUSTAFA AABDDA KHATUN Female 07-09-2012 36 35 71 122

320261101279 RAVEENA KUMARI ASHOK MANJHI GUDIYA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 34 37 71 123

320261106128 GAUTAM KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD NANDANI DEVI Male 30-09-2010 35 35 70 124

320261105436 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 09-08-2011 31 39 70 125

320261104057 SHIVAM KUMAR NAGAMANI VERMA URMILA KUMARI Male 29-09-2011 32 38 70 126

320261106167 PRIYA KUMARI SHARBAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 21-05-2015 34 36 70 127

320261101397 MAMTA KUMARI BIGAN PRAJAPAT SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 32 37 69 128

320261107203 NITISH KUMAR VINAY DAS LALITA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 33 35 68 129

320261104351 SWATI KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2013 33 35 68 130

320261107236 GAURAV KUMAR VINOD PRAJAPAT CHAMELI DEVI Male 05-08-2009 38 29 67 131

320261106266 RAVINT KUMAR SRIKANT MISTRI SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 34 67 132

320261104136 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRANJAN YADAV SITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 28 39 67 133

320261102284 CHANDAN KUMAR JITENDRA PRAJAPAT GITA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 31 36 67 134

320261105165 KUSUM KUMARI RAMESH YADAV KAUSHALAYA DEVI Female 23-04-2013 31 36 67 135

320261106320 NEHA KUMARI SUNESHWAR CHAUDHARI RUKMINI DEVI Female 28-06-2012 33 33 66 136

320261106269 SUNDRAM KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 19-09-2012 32 34 66 137

320261103366 SAKILA KHATOON MD VASI ANSARI RASIDA KHATOON Female 11-12-2010 32 33 65 138
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320261102121 DIPA KUMARI DIPAK PRAJAPAT LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 33 65 139

320261104089 PRINCE KUMAR NANDU YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 30 35 65 140

320261106220 SAJAN KUMAR SHIVPUJAN PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 26 39 65 141

320261105222 PRINCE KUMAR RANJAN PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 27 38 65 142

320261107023 SONU KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 29 36 65 143

320261104384 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 38 27 65 144

320261105433 SUDHIR KUMAR SANT KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Male 24-11-2012 35 30 65 145

320261105028 MUNNI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV BHANUMATI DEVI Female 13-01-2009 30 34 64 146

320261102255 ANISHA KUMARI JAYRAM KUMAR KAUSHAL PRABHA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 37 27 64 147

320261102022 KUMAR GAURAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 27 37 64 148

320261105044 RISHABH KUMAR RAJIV YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 38 63 149

320261101413 SANDEEP KUMAR BINOD DAS TETARI DEVI Male 20-06-2013 29 34 63 150

320261107062 SUSHMA KUMARI TAPASI DAS KUNTI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 27 35 62 151

320261103012 GUDIYA KUMARI KAILASH PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 29 33 62 152

320261101477 KANTI KUMARI CHANDRADEEP KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 28 34 62 153

320261101440 NIKKI KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 01-06-2010 31 30 61 154

320261106044 RAMSUNDER KUMAR SARJU DAS MALTI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 26 35 61 155

320261104261 BHARTI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR MANITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 33 28 61 156

320261101469 ARUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 32 29 61 157

320261101056 RITU KUMARI AJAY YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 12-06-2013 22 39 61 158

320261102288 AMRITA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM ANITA KUMARI Female 27-11-2009 25 35 60 159

320261106257 SAMIRAJ KUMAR SOHRAI DAS PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 33 60 160

320261107155 ANKIT KUMAR VAKIL DAS LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 33 60 161

320261104060 CHANCHALA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 02-04-2012 27 33 60 162

320261102260 CHANDAN KUMAR JITAN MANJHI MANORAMA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 22 38 60 163

320261103052 ANU KUMARI KAPIL DEV DAS ANITA DEVI Female 14-08-2013 30 30 60 164

320261102163 BABITA KUMARI GAYA YADAV NAGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 32 59 165

320261103414 MD SUHEL SHAKIL MOHAMMA SHAKIL
ANSARI ANWARI KHATUN Male 11-08-2011 30 29 59 166

320261104144 BABITA KUMARI NIVAS VERMA SONI DEVI Female 04-10-2011 20 39 59 167

320261104046 KAVITA KUMARI MUNNA YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 24-06-2012 26 33 59 168

320261104012 NANSHI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 25-09-2013 29 30 59 169

320261101026 AASHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 26 32 58 170

320261104224 SHUBHAM KUMAR PINTU KUMAR RUNTA DEVI Male 14-03-2013 28 30 58 171

320261105336 ANKIT KUMAR SANDEEP DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 05-12-2010 28 29 57 172
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320261106023 SONU KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 32 25 57 173

320261106349 SANNI KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 29-09-2011 29 28 57 174

320261105078 SAHIL KUMAR RAJU SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 26 31 57 175

320261107054 SHUBHAM KUMAR SURYADAYAL YADAV SUMANTI DEVI Male 22-06-2011 23 33 56 176

320261107065 ROHIT KUMAR TEJAN MANJHI TINKU DEVI Male 02-03-2009 25 30 55 177

320261106125 RITIK KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 28 55 178

320261107066 SIRIKANT KUMAR TEJU MANJHI SRIKANTI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 30 25 55 179

320261101433 NEHA KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS AMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 28 54 180

320261103159 SITA KUMARI LORIK YADAV PHUPVA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 23 30 53 181

320261105175 NAINSHI KUMARI RAMJI KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 31 22 53 182

320261106182 NITISH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PRAJAPAT TETARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 28 53 183

320261101059 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Male 04-04-2011 14 38 52 184

320261104062 SHIVANI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 21 30 51 185

320261106082 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATISH RAM DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 25 50 186

320261101410 SAJANI KUMARI BINESH PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 29-05-2011 24 26 50 187

320261105177 OMPRAKESH KUMAR RAMJI PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 12 50 188

320261104154 SONAM KUMARI PANDE YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 31 48 189

320261105276 NAINA KUMARI RAVI PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 17 31 48 190

320261102012 SONALI KUMARI DHANRAJ PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 11 36 47 191

320261101082 JOYTI KUMARI AKHILESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 26 45 192

320261102080 RUPA KUMARI DILIP PASWAN LAL MOHNI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 13 31 44 193

320261102262 GUDIYA KUMARI JITAN PRAJAPAT DEVKALIA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 19 23 42 194

320261101500 USHA KUMARI CHITRANJAN PASWAN MALTI DEVI Female 14-03-2011 12 30 42 195

320261104111 ROSHNI KUMARI NEPALI PASWAN ANTRAMANI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 24 17 41 196

320261106205 SONA KUMARI SHIVBHAJAN DAS KANTI DEVI Female 05-08-2011 12 26 38 197

320261101019 CHAMPA KUMARI AJAY DAS LEELA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 3 23 26 198
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320261101261 RANJEET KUMAR ARVIND YADAV LILA DEVI Male 19-03-2013 74 59 133 1

320261103359 MD ANAS ALAM MD SHOAIB SULTANA PERWEEN Male 05-02-2012 67 60 127 2

320261107030 AASHISH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA GUNJA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 61 62 123 3

320261103344 MD SAKIB MD SALLAN TABASSUM KHATOON Male 02-05-2012 65 56 121 4

320261105007 ANSH KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 51 116 5

320261101383 MAHI KUMARI BHIM KUMAR NILAM GUPTA Female 05-09-2012 63 53 116 6

320261102168 HANSH RAJ KUMAR SINHA GOPAL KUMAR SINHA ANJANI KUMARI SINHA Male 09-06-2010 58 57 115 7

320261107128 BITTU KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 52 115 8

320261106232 SHIVANI KUMARI SHYAMJI MISTRI GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 68 47 115 9

320261106300 SATYAM KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH ANJALI KUMARI Male 23-01-2008 65 48 113 10

320261102167 ALOK KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 56 57 113 11

320261103074 RESHMI KUMARI KHOVA LAL ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 65 45 110 12

320261106226 SUNIL KUMAR SHRAVAN PRAJAPAT SONI DEVI Male 13-12-2011 68 42 110 13

320261101110 RIT KUMARI AMIT KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 47 108 14

320261103300 MD UMAR MD JAMIL ASYANA KHATOON Male 18-04-2012 62 45 107 15

320261105054 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV MINA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 61 46 107 16

320261101329 NIKIL KUMAR BABLU PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 57 49 106 17

320261106228 BHARTI KUMARI SHREEKANT YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 24-01-2011 51 54 105 18

320261103318 AMIR HAMZA MD LLIYAS AYASHA KHATOON Male 22-03-2013 58 47 105 19

320261105234 CHAYA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 56 48 104 20

320261101465 ANSH RAJ CHANDAN GUPTA CHANDAN KUMARI Male 17-09-2010 58 46 104 21

320261101456 ANAND KUMAR BRIJNANDAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 59 43 102 22

320261107194 ANKIT RAJ VIKASH PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 51 49 100 23

320261102263 GUNJA KUMARI JITEDRA CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 46 53 99 24

320261105321 ARTI KUMARI SACHIT KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 22-01-2014 56 43 99 25

320261104373 ANSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 56 42 98 26

320261101322 ANJALI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 18-05-2011 49 49 98 27

320261106221 SHAURYA KUMAR SHIVPUJAN PRASAD RADHA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 53 45 98 28

320261105358 MAYANK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 47 97 29

320261101330 ANJU KUMARI BABLU PRAJAPAT KANTI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 48 49 97 30

320261103374 ZULEKHA PERWEEN MD. MAHFUZ ALAM SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 03-03-2012 49 48 97 31

320261103314 MD NADEEM  RAZA MD KHALID RAZA NAZRIN PERWEEN Male 16-03-2012 53 44 97 32

320261105310 DIVYA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA SOBHA DEVI Female 21-08-2010 49 47 96 33

320261104199 AMNA PARWEZ PARWEZ ALAM RUHI PERWEEN Female 30-03-2012 55 41 96 34
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320261104103 HIMANSHU KUMAR NAULESH GIRI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 42 96 35

320261107147 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 43 96 36

320261102215 ANOJ KUMAR HIRALAL MISTRI RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 51 95 37

320261103416 ARFIYA FATIMA MOHAMMAD HASEEB SAYEMA PERWEEN Female 27-09-2011 50 45 95 38

320261101095 DIVYA KUMARI AMAN KUMAR NEERU DEVI Female 14-02-2012 61 34 95 39

320261104364 NEHA SHARMA RAJESG SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 10-03-2013 48 47 95 40

320261107028 PUSHPA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 48 46 94 41

320261104050 ASHISH KUMAR MURARI PRASAD JYOTI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 45 49 94 42

320261105408 SAKSHAM VERMA SANJEET KUMAR RATI VERMA Male 09-02-2013 48 46 94 43

320261104276 RIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 26-03-2013 49 45 94 44

320261106066 PRIYA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR MEHTA RINKI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 51 42 93 45

320261101517 RAGNI KUMARI DEEPAK RAJ SEEMA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 50 43 93 46

320261105209 NANDANI KUMARI RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 54 39 93 47

320261105314 PRINCE KUMAR RUPENDRA KUMAR KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 19-07-2013 48 43 91 48

320261106312 MD  TANZIL SULTAN NAIYAR FATIMA Male 15-07-2012 45 45 90 49

320261106345 SHYAMKISHOR KUMAR SUNIL MISTRI UGANT DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 41 89 50

320261103443 NANDITA KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR
PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 45 44 89 51

320261101339 SHANKAR KUMAR BACCHAN YADAV SKUNTI DEVI Male 20-08-2010 41 47 88 52

320261107237 PIHU KUMARI VINOD PRAJAPAT SARITA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 50 38 88 53

320261101294 RAHIS KUMAR ASHOK SINGH PUTUSH DEVI Male 26-09-2011 44 44 88 54

320261101106 ANJALI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 46 42 88 55

320261106183 SONALI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 12-01-2011 42 45 87 56

320261104246 NISHA KUMARI PRADEEP CHAUDHARY CHAMPA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 49 38 87 57

320261103050 ANSHIKA KUMARI KANGRESH PASWAN MAMTA KUMARI Female 22-02-2015 53 34 87 58

320261105388 MANSHI KUMARI SANJAY TANTI MUNNI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 50 36 86 59

320261103284 MD SAJID ALAM MD HASHIB SHAVANA Male 18-11-2012 47 39 86 60

320261105105 AYANSH RAJ RAM PRAVESH PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 31-12-2011 50 35 85 61

320261105282 PRINCE KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 44 41 85 62

320261103373 ZOHRA PARWEEN MD. MAHFOOZ ALAM SHAHNAAZ KHATOON Female 30-01-2013 41 44 85 63

320261105356 VARSHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 42 84 64

320261103292 SIFAT NAAZ MD IMTEYAZ SHABILA KHATOON Female 05-06-2011 47 37 84 65

320261103362 MOHAMMAD AZMAT HUSSEN MD TAFAJJUL GUDDI PARWEEN Male 20-09-2011 42 41 83 66

320261103271 RAHNUMA NAJ MD AKRAM ROKSHANA KHATOON Female 04-06-2013 46 37 83 67

320261107228 SONI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RUNI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 41 41 82 68
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320261104219 LAXMI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 37 44 81 69

320261105311 SOHANI KUMARI ROHIT SIGH GINI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 40 41 81 70

320261104079 SURYAMANI KUMARI NANDKISHOR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 31-03-2009 40 38 78 71

320261103304 SAJIYA KHATOON MD JAVED RUBANA KHATOON Female 26-01-2011 43 35 78 72

320261101027 KUNAL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAO BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 44 78 73

320261104099 SHUBHAM KUMAR NARESH PRASAD GUPTA BABLI DEVI Male 16-06-2012 37 41 78 74

320261107160 VARSHA KUMARI VIDYA BHUSHAN KRANTI DEVI Female 28-06-2012 41 37 78 75

320261104173 MANSI KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY RANU DEVI Female 29-05-2011 40 37 77 76

320261107181 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY SINHA MALA SINHA Male 01-01-2011 34 42 76 77

320261101490 SUGANDHA KUMARI CHHOTE RAM MADHURI  DEVI Female 10-10-2011 38 38 76 78

320261103268 ASIYA PARWEEN MD AFTAB ALAM SAFINA KHATOON Female 30-08-2012 37 39 76 79

320261101049 ASTHA KUMARI AJAY TURI CHAMELI DEVI Female 15-06-2013 43 33 76 80

320261103339 MD NAWED RIZWAN MD RIZWAN SALMA Male 16-07-2012 43 32 75 81

320261103418 SIDDIQUA KHATOON MOHAMMAD IMTEYAZ ASIYA KHATOON Female 10-09-2012 36 39 75 82

320261101403 VAIBHAVI BIMLESH KUMAR SINHA SWETA SINHA Female 07-10-2012 34 41 75 83

320261101323 MANJU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MAUSAM KUMARI Female 24-01-2010 30 44 74 84

320261104135 MUSKAN KUMARI NIRANJAN SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 34 74 85

320261103121 TUNU KUMAR LAKSHMAN SHARMA SHARITA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 47 27 74 86

320261104355 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD TANTI RADHA KUMARI Female 21-01-2014 43 31 74 87

320261103235 RAGNI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 07-10-2011 31 42 73 88

320261105230 RITIKA KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 11-10-2011 38 35 73 89

320261103417 KAHKASHA NAAZ MOHAMMAD IMTEYAZ AFSANA KHATOON Female 02-10-2012 33 40 73 90

320261105005 REKHA KUMARI RAJESH PRAJAPAT SUNITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 42 31 73 91

320261102123 SHREYA KUMARI DIPU KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 37 36 73 92

320261105390 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY VISHWAKARMA SARITA DEVI Male 28-10-2013 35 38 73 93

320261103427 TAMSHIL JAHAN MOHAMMAD TAUFIK ALAM RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 30-01-2012 34 38 72 94

320261103283 MD ASIF RAZA MD HAROON FATIMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 29 43 72 95

320261107239 SHIVANI KUMARI VINOD PRAJAPAT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 43 72 96

320261103058 VIKRAMADITYA KUMAR KARU PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 24-11-2011 28 43 71 97

320261106303 ANANIYA BHARTI SUJEET KUMAR GULSHAN KUMARI Female 21-07-2013 40 31 71 98

320261103004 AKANKSHA KUMARI JUGAL KISHOR PRASAD MADHU DEVI Female 30-04-2011 35 35 70 99

320261104202 NIRAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 22-12-2011 32 38 70 100

320261105378 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD ATVARIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 39 70 101

320261101023 SIMRAN KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SIMPU KUMARI Female 19-01-2012 41 29 70 102

320261101264 GAURAV KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARI MAMTA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 35 35 70 103
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320261101040 PRAKASH KUMAR AJAY PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 04-02-2012 39 31 70 104

320261101509 LUCKY KUMAR DAYANAND KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 29-05-2013 36 34 70 105

320261103307 SHAMANAZ PERWEEN MD KALIM ANSARI NAJBUN KHATOON Female 05-02-2012 33 36 69 106

320261101005 MD SAKIR ABDUL VAHID SULTANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 29 39 68 107

320261104090 NISHA KUMARI NANHAK CHAUDHARI LEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 30 68 108

320261106339 TULSI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 29 39 68 109

320261104390 SUJEET KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 36 32 68 110

320261105255 PAYAL KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN RAJNTI DEVI Female 21-03-2013 36 32 68 111

320261106152 RAJA KUMAR SHANKAR PRAJAPAT GITA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 32 35 67 112

320261105342 RINA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 35 32 67 113

320261107140 VIVEK KUMAR UPENDRA RAVIDAS SUNITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 31 36 67 114

320261103106 NAINA KUMARI KULESHWAR PRASAD RIMA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 35 32 67 115

320261103125 DHIRAJ KUMAR LALA RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 26 41 67 116

320261105307 KHUSI KUMARI RITU MISTRI BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 32 67 117

320261103350 MD KASHIF ALAM MD SHAHID ALAM RESHMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 27 40 67 118

320261103420 ALISHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD JAWED SOHANI KHATOON Female 17-04-2013 32 35 67 119

320261101360 SWEETY KUMARI BANGALI YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 03-05-2010 28 38 66 120

320261106208 SAWAN KUMAR SHIVHARI KUMAR SHILA KUMARI Male 15-08-2010 36 30 66 121

320261106073 KHUSHI KUMARI SATENDRA SAW PARWATI DEVI Female 21-12-2010 30 36 66 122

320261103137 PUNAM KUMARI LALESH SAW SUGAN DEVI Female 16-03-2012 31 35 66 123

320261106350 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 21 44 65 124

320261104042 PUJA KUMARI MUNNA SAW SANGITA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 37 28 65 125

320261103195 ANJALI KUMARI MANI PANDIT SUNITA FEVI Female 24-05-2012 34 31 65 126

320261106259 PRATIGYA KUMARI SONALAL PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 29 36 65 127

320261104024 SOHANI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV KIRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 35 64 128

320261106131 YUVRAJ KUMAR GUPTA SHAMBHU PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 37 27 64 129

320261103280 MOHAMMAD REHAN MD GALIB NUSRAT KHATOON Male 22-08-2011 31 33 64 130

320261104192 CHANDANI KUMARI PARDEEP PARSAD TANTI KIRAN DEVI Female 24-02-2013 32 32 64 131

320261106024 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH PRAJAPAT GUNJA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 31 32 63 132

320261103281 MD ARSALAN ALI MD GAUHAR ALI SAHIN PERWEEN Male 19-04-2012 29 34 63 133

320261104032 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY SUNITA KUMARI Female 12-04-2009 24 38 62 134

320261106153 SONACHHI KUMARI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 34 62 135

320261103323 GULFAM VARSI MD MOIEN UDDIN ROOSAN AARA
KHATOON Male 09-09-2011 24 38 62 136

320261104040 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD KESARI RUNA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 31 31 62 137
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320261107103 PUNAM KUMARI UMASHANKAR SAW URMILA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 33 29 62 138

320261105345 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 31 31 62 139

320261106163 ANISH KUMAR SHANKER SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 28 34 62 140

320261107244 ARUSHI KUMARI VINOD SAW GAYATRI DEVI Female 06-02-2011 29 32 61 141

320261106156 MUNNI KUMARI SHANKAR RAUTH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 37 61 142

320261106309 SANNI KUMAR TANTI SUJIT PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 07-10-2012 23 37 60 143

320261104037 PANKAJ KUMAR MUNNA MANJHI RUBI DEVI Male 14-06-2013 28 32 60 144

320261103363 MD ATIK MD TAJUDDIN SALMA KHATOON Male 05-12-2013 25 35 60 145

320261102125 PUJA KUMARI DOMAN PRASAD KUNTI DEVI Female 25-06-2011 24 35 59 146

320261103290 MD FAIZAN MD IMRAN ROUSHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 25 34 59 147

320261101382 RAKESH KUMAR BHIM DAS SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 148

320261107046 CHOTI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 28 31 59 149

320261104359 RAGANI KUMARI RAJENDRA SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 26-04-2012 27 32 59 150

320261107108 NEHA KUMARI UMESH MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Female 10-06-2012 21 38 59 151

320261103184 NITA KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 22-03-2013 25 34 59 152

320261103061 SONALI KUMARI KARUN MANJHI KOUSHILA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 25 34 59 153

320261103282 MANTASHA KHATUN MD HARISH LADLI KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 21 37 58 154

320261103421 HAJRA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD MERAZ AFROJ KHATUN Female 07-12-2011 29 29 58 155

320261103289 EMRANIYA KHATOON MD IMRAN RABINA KHATOON Female 21-06-2013 24 34 58 156

320261101326 SANJU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MAUSAM KUMARI Female 31-03-2012 22 35 57 157

320261106180 DAMINI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-03-2013 34 23 57 158

320261105449 PRERNA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 21-10-2013 24 33 57 159

320261103222 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 28 28 56 160

320261101358 RIMJHIM KUMARI BALVEER PRASAD MATIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 26 56 161

320261102273 SRISHTY KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 34 56 162

320261104331 NIVA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 08-03-2013 31 25 56 163

320261101278 ARCHNA KUMARI ASHOK MANJHI SAKUNI DEVI Female 21-03-2013 36 20 56 164

320261101052 GAYATRI KUMARI AJAY YADAV DULARI DEVI Female 02-04-2007 22 33 55 165

320261103369 MD RAHMATULLA MD ZAHID HUSSAIN ROKHSAR KHATOON Male 09-10-2011 25 30 55 166

320261102223 RANI KUMARI INDRADEV PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 26 55 167

320261107071 SHUBHAM KUMAR TINKU KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 24-02-2012 26 29 55 168

320261103299 KAHKASHA PERWEEN MD JAKIR MUSTARI KHATOON Female 25-03-2012 25 30 55 169

320261101073 RIYA KUMARI AKHILESH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 23 32 55 170

320261103014 RAM KUMAR KAILASH PRASAD KAMINI DEVI Male 02-04-2010 25 29 54 171

320261103445 PUJA KUMARI MUKESH DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 04-09-2012 29 25 54 172
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320261104049 SAPNA KUMARI MURARI LAL NITU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 21 32 53 173

320261103322 ANISHA PRAVEEN MD MOBIN SHABINA KHATOON Female 05-04-2012 22 31 53 174

320261107077 NAVLESH KUMAR TUN MANJHI REKHA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 29 24 53 175

320261103277 NADIR ALI MD CHAND NASRIN KHATOON Male 20-09-2013 28 25 53 176

320261104335 MANIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 24 28 52 177

320261105146 SARASWATI KUMARI RAMDEV PANDIT BHAGIYA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 26 26 52 178

320261101269 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 06-09-2012 23 29 52 179

320261102021 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 24 28 52 180

320261105031 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SUNDARI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 25 27 52 181

320261103352 MAHJAWI KHATOON MD SHAKIL ANSARI SABIHA KHATUN Female 12-04-2014 28 23 51 182

320261103426 ILMA PRAVIN MOHAMMAD TAUFIK ALAM RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 20-11-2010 22 27 49 183

320261103434 ZARA PARWEEN MOKHTAR AHAMD GULSHAN KHATOON Female 08-04-2012 20 28 48 184

320261105006 AMRITA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 23 25 48 185

320261107053 MAHI KUMARI SURJEET SINGH SWEETY DEVI Female 25-07-2013 26 22 48 186

320261103361 MD SAQLAIN MD SOHAIL SHABNAM KHATOON Male 23-01-2011 20 26 46 187

320261105237 GOLU KUMAR RANJEET SHARMA VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 30 46 188

320261107109 UTTAM KUMAR UMESH MISTRI RINA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 18 28 46 189

320261101044 AMIT KUMAR AJAY RAVIDAS MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 23 45 190

320261101516 SHIVANI KUMARI DEEPAK PRASAD TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 21 24 45 191

320261102282 SACHIN KUMAR JITENDRA MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 17 24 41 192

320261107132 JULI KUMARI UPENDRA MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 8 22 30 193
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320261105053 SONALI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 25-01-2012 66 58 124 1

320261106199 PUSPA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 12-12-2012 70 54 124 2

320261103049 RANJNA KUMARI KANCHAN PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 67 57 124 3

320261105076 PRAVEEN KESHRI RAJU PRASAD KESHRI ANITA DEVI Male 26-04-2013 61 51 112 4

320261104282 SATISH KUMAR PRAMOD PRAJAPAT KANCHAN PANDIT Male 10-03-2012 57 52 109 5

320261101199 ARPANA RAJ ANUP KUMAR SONMANTI KUMARI Female 30-12-2013 64 45 109 6

320261104374 AYUSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR KUMARI PRATIMA Male 16-11-2012 59 49 108 7

320261103353 GULAM ASHRAF MD SHAKUR ALAM SHABNAM KHATOON Male 08-10-2011 54 43 97 8

320261104283 KUMARI SAUMYA PRAMOD PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 52 45 97 9

320261106155 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR RAM GURIYA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 58 38 96 10

320261102158 SHRISTI KUMARI GAURISHANKAR PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 55 40 95 11

320261107171 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR VERMA DHANWANTI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 37 57 94 12

320261105082 RISHU RAJ RAJU YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 13-08-2012 43 50 93 13

320261101141 ASMITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 52 92 14

320261101223 AMRITA RAO ARUN CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 56 35 91 15

320261104189 ANSHU KUMARI PAPPU SAW KESHRI ARTI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 49 40 89 16

320261103221 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 09-04-2012 38 51 89 17

320261106272 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 13-04-2013 47 42 89 18

320261101344 KHUSHI KUMARI BAIJNATH PRASAD GUPTA RUBI GUPTA Female 22-10-2011 49 36 85 19

320261105168 SUNIL KUMAR RAMFAL YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 42 43 85 20

320261103076 SAGAR KUMAR KISHOR YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 19-05-2012 51 34 85 21

320261104092 NIBHA RANI NANKU YADAV YASHODA DEVI Female 16-08-2014 44 41 85 22

320261101458 PRIYA KUMARI BUDHANI MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 36 84 23

320261103419 WAJEEHA ALAM MINHAJI MOHAMMAD IRSHAD ALAM ZEBA PARWEEN Female 13-10-2012 41 43 84 24

320261104197 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PARMESHWAR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 20-08-2012 33 50 83 25

320261106056 RANJAN KUMAR SARWESH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 40 82 26

320261107061 INDU KUMARI TALKESHWAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 40 41 81 27

320261102222 SONU KUMAR INDAR YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 39 40 79 28

320261107238 PRAVIN KUMAR VINOD PRAJAPAT RINKU DEVI Male 20-01-2012 32 45 77 29

320261105132 PAWAN KUMAR RAMBALI YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 39 37 76 30

320261105136 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMCHANDR YADAV RANI DEVI Male 06-07-2010 36 38 74 31

320261106197 BALMIKI KUMAR SHIV KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 45 29 74 32

320261105035 SIMARAN KUMARI RAJESH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 30 43 73 33

320261105084 DHARMRAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SONIA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 34 39 73 34

320261102113 SOMIYA BHARTI DINESH SHARMA ARTI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 34 38 72 35
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320261104069 RIYA KUMARI NAGESHWAR YADAV TETRI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 34 37 71 36

320261105194 RAJNISH KUMAR RAMOTAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 34 68 37

320261102071 SWEETY KUMARI DILEEP KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 27 40 67 38

320261101287 JANVI KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD ANCHAL DEVI Female 27-01-2012 33 34 67 39

320261103407 BIPIN KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 11-02-2012 30 36 66 40

320261102211 KAUSHAL KUMAR HEMRAJ YADAV KUMARI DEVI Male 30-12-2010 20 44 64 41

320261104352 KARINA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 24 40 64 42

320261101399 PRIYANKA KUMARI BIJALI YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 29 34 63 43

320261106252 KRISHU KUMAR SIYARAM MISTRI REKHA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 25 37 62 44

320261107010 RAKESH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 27 32 59 45

320261105120 NISHA KUMARI RAMASHISH MISTRI JULI DEVI Female 09-02-2012 26 32 58 46

320261104342 RINKI KUMARI RAJDEV PRASAD YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 23 34 57 47

320261105292 SANGEETA KUMARI RAVINDRA MISTRI ASHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 26 30 56 48

320261106344 SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL MANJHI DEVANTI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 23 31 54 49

320261105117 SALONI KUMARI RAMASHARAY MISTRI GULABI DEVI Female 09-02-2013 26 25 51 50

320261101521 VIKKI KUMAR DEVAKI YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 13-04-2012 23 25 48 51

320261104358 PUJA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAW MALTI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 13 34 47 52
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320261104129 ANKITA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR
RAVIDAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 22 30 52 1
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320261103148 ASHWIN AMIT SINGH LATE AMIT SINGH SIMPI DEVI Male 25-04-2011 60 61 121 1

320261107120 CHANDAN KUMAR UMESH YADAV VIRANJ DEVI Male 06-06-2010 57 46 103 2

320261106333 SANIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 52 49 101 3

320261105302 SHASHIKANT KUMAR RAVISHANKAR DAS GUDIYA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 46 54 100 4

320261105368 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY PARSAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 54 46 100 5

320261105306 HARIOM KUMAR RITESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 48 47 95 6

320261101107 KHUSHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 54 94 7

320261105423 CHANDRAMANI KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR PHOOLA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 52 42 94 8

320261104222 PUSHPA RANI PINTU KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 06-01-2011 41 43 84 9

320261101179 SRISTY KUMARI ANIRUDH KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI Female 19-08-2013 42 42 84 10

320261104118 SHIVANI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 40 41 81 11

320261101149 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL MANJHI LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 40 41 81 12

320261105045 SONALI KUMARI RAJKISHOR DAS REKHA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 34 45 79 13

320261104247 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR VARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 24-08-2010 40 38 78 14

320261105232 VIVEK KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 37 41 78 15

320261103440 PRINCE KUMAR MOTI SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 37 39 76 16

320261104117 NIKHIL KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SUMINTRA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 38 38 76 17

320261105097 PRINCE KUMAR RAKESH YADAV SABUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 41 74 18

320261102065 SALONI KUMARI DHIRENDRA PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 33 40 73 19

320261101161 RIYA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SUSMA DEVI Female 03-07-2013 26 46 72 20

320261101505 SUNNY KUMAR CHUNNU LAL SHARMA MINTU DEVI Male 20-08-2012 27 44 71 21

320261106138 SHOURAV KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV BEBI DEVI Male 04-03-2013 36 34 70 22

320261101396 CHANDNI KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 15-12-2012 36 33 69 23

320261106120 ANKIT KUMAR SHALESH PASWAN PHOOLMANTI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 27 41 68 24

320261102128 NIRAJ KUMAR DURGA DAS BABITA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 31 34 65 25

320261102227 GULSHAN KUMAR INDRALESH PRASAD SHEELA DEVI Male 04-07-2011 24 38 62 26

320261105057 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAJNIKANT KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 02-03-2012 31 31 62 27

320261104248 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRADEEP PRASAD RANI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 26 35 61 28

320261103033 RAUSHANI KUMARI KAMINDRA YADAV SUGNI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 32 29 61 29

320261105011 SUNNY KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 21 34 55 30

320261101160 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL PRASAD ANJU KUMARI Female 02-04-2012 25 29 54 31

320261104178 PINTU KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 20 21 41 32
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320261106334 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 68 62 130 1

320261101245 SANGAM KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 06-12-2012 70 52 122 2

320261101076 SATYAM RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 57 59 116 3

320261104196 RITIK RAJ PARMESHWAR
CHAUDHARY SUMITA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 56 59 115 4

320261105070 GUNJAN KUMARI RAJU MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 58 115 5

320261103129 RAJIV KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 62 51 113 6

320261101028 PINTU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Male 12-01-2012 65 46 111 7

320261105181 RAGNI SINHA RAMKRIT KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 06-05-2013 58 53 111 8

320261105395 FONTUSH KUMAR SANJAY YADAV BABITA KUMARI Male 08-11-2011 56 48 104 9

320261105038 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 05-01-2013 46 57 103 10

320261106129 NANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 56 44 100 11

320261104370 ADITYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SHILA SHARMA Male 18-05-2013 56 44 100 12

320261101258 ANITA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV NAGINA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 55 42 97 13

320261105284 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 22-02-2011 53 43 96 14

320261106218 ROHIT KUMAR SHIVNATH VISHWAKARNA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-05-2011 58 38 96 15

320261106170 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 29-07-2011 46 48 94 16

320261107211 VISHAL KUMAR VINAY PRAJAPAT RANI DEVI Male 03-04-2013 48 45 93 17

320261103401 VICKY KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 44 92 18

320261101461 AKSHAY KUMAR CHALITRA PRAJAPAT GITA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 47 45 92 19

320261104162 RAUNAK KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR YASHODA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 49 42 91 20

320261104015 SHUBHAM KUMAR MUKESH PRAJAPAT SOBHA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 40 50 90 21

320261103313 HASSNAIN RAZA MD KHALID AKHTAR ROKIYA VANO Male 01-01-2013 46 44 90 22

320261101316 SIMRAN KUMARI BABAN PRASAD BINA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 36 53 89 23

320261107057 PRINCE KUMAR SWAMI SAW RANJAN DEVI Male 14-01-2012 46 42 88 24

320261105385 ANSH RAJ SANJAY SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 50 38 88 25

320261107173 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY PRAJAPAT MANJU DEVI Female 04-04-2012 51 36 87 26

320261104278 SUDHANSHU RANJAN PRAMOD KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Male 10-08-2012 40 47 87 27

320261104237 AGRASEN KUMAR PINTU YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 40 46 86 28

320261106301 SANJANA KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 43 42 85 29

320261105400 NITU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV INDU DEVI Female 14-06-2012 39 44 83 30

320261104195 AMBIKA KUMARI PARMANAND
VISHWAKARMA BABITA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 49 32 81 31

320261105199 AARTI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH KUMAR GORI DEVI Female 16-10-2012 39 42 81 32

320261103027 YUVRAJ KUMAR KAMAL SHARMA PRITI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 35 46 81 33

320261101002 BIKESH  KUMAR AANANDI PRAJAPATI PANPATI DEVI Male 17-09-2011 35 45 80 34
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320261104318 SURAJ KUMAR RABINDRA KUMAR MUNNI KUMAR Male 26-05-2012 38 42 80 35

320261107124 KARAN KUMAR UPEANDRA YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 43 79 36

320261107235 GUNJA KUMARI VINOD PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Female 02-11-2011 39 40 79 37

320261103153 SHIVAM KUMAR LATE SHIVSHANKAR NATH
SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 39 40 79 38

320261101015 SUMIT KUMAR AJAY  YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 20-04-2010 44 34 78 39

320261102083 RITIKA KUMARI DILIP PRASAD GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 35 43 78 40

320261104109 NITISH KUMAR NAWAL KISHORE YADAV INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 39 77 41

320261102077 SHIVAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RUKHMANI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 35 41 76 42

320261103081 DHRMENDRA KUMAR KISHORI YADAV JASO DEVI Male 10-04-2012 32 42 74 43

320261102100 KALYANI KUMARI DINESH GUPTA MADHURI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 32 41 73 44

320261103257 SANJIT KUMAR MANOJ YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 39 34 73 45

320261106188 DEEPAK KUMAR SHITAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 13-05-2014 34 39 73 46

320261103436 NANDANI KUMARI MONDRIKA PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 37 35 72 47

320261102253 JAYSIKA GUPTA JAYPRAKASH GUPTA SHAILU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 33 39 72 48

320261101167 NAUNIT KUMAR ANIL SINGH NEELAM DEVI Male 25-12-2012 35 37 72 49

320261104132 PRINCE KUMAR NIRANJAN PASWAN SHEELA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 38 33 71 50

320261105405 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR ANU DEVI Male 11-05-2012 42 29 71 51

320261105229 RANVIR KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 32 39 71 52

320261104022 RUPA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 33 37 70 53

320261101315 VIKRANT KUMAR BABAN PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 31 39 70 54

320261107040 SAURBH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 38 31 69 55

320261102289 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM RADHA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 23 46 69 56

320261106337 SONU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 31 38 69 57

320261103141 KHUSHBOO KUMARI LALMANI YADAV SOBHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 24 45 69 58

320261101128 RISHU RAJ AMRESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 28-09-2009 32 36 68 59

320261102089 ANSHU KUMARI DILIP SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 23-12-2010 34 34 68 60

320261101243 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 31 37 68 61

320261103162 NIBHA KUMARI MADESHWAR YADAV LALTI DEVI Female 08-06-2013 33 35 68 62

320261101453 AMRITA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR PASWAN TARA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 33 35 68 63

320261104309 PIYUSH KUMAR PRITAM SINGH SHILPA DEVI Male 25-09-2010 27 40 67 64

320261101484 SURYADEV KUMAR CHANDRIKA YADAV SOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 37 67 65

320261103403 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 20 47 67 66

320261105246 ANISHA KUMARI RANJIT DAS PYARI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 27 40 67 67

320261104304 SANGITA KUMARI PREM YADAV SANTANA  DEVI Female 01-01-2014 32 35 67 68
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320261105073 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJU PASWAN SUMANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2010 28 38 66 69

320261101152 JANVI KUMARI ANIL PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 33 33 66 70

320261101474 PUTUL KUMARI CHANDAN SOW SARITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 23 42 65 71

320261104063 RESHAMI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAVIDAS MATI DEVI Female 18-04-2011 29 36 65 72

320261103424 SAJIYA PRWEEN MOHAMMAD SAHIMUDDIN RAVIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 37 64 73

320261105353 SUNIL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 32 32 64 74

320261106348 ASHLOK KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN SAKUNTLA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 24 40 64 75

320261101284 SAURAV KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 38 63 76

320261101262 RIYA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 12-09-2010 32 31 63 77

320261103231 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 26 36 62 78

320261107091 SARVJIT KUMAR UDAY PASWAN CHINTA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 19 43 62 79

320261104208 KHUSHI KUMARI PAWAN SINGH SUNDARI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 30 32 62 80

320261107229 UPASNA PANDEY VINOD KUMAR DIMPAL KUMARI Female 20-05-2012 35 27 62 81

320261101086 KAJAL KUMARI AKHILESH YADAV MALO DEVI Female 04-04-2010 25 36 61 82

320261102055 RIYA KUMARI DHARMNEDRA KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 25 36 61 83

320261102135 SHRAWAN KUMAR FANTUSH THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 02-01-2013 25 36 61 84

320261103084 ROHIT KUMAR KISHORI YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 06-01-2009 32 28 60 85

320261102088 SIMA KUMARI DILIP SHARMA BEBI DEVI Female 15-11-2012 24 36 60 86

320261107253 PRIYANSHU KUMARI VIRENDRA CHAUDHARI RESHMI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 27 32 59 87

320261103154 AMAN RAJ LATE SUBODH KUMAR LATE GUDIYA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 31 28 59 88

320261104066 RAGNI KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 11-07-2011 21 37 58 89

320261107044 RISHI KUMAR SURESH PAL BASANTI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 27 31 58 90

320261107249 SAPNA KUMARI VINOD YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 36 22 58 91

320261105389 SAURABH KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR SHUSHMA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 17 41 58 92

320261101488 ANKIT KUMAR CHHOTE LAL YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 27 31 58 93

320261105218 CHANDAN KUMAR RANDHIR THAKUR URMILA DEVI Male 03-04-2010 23 34 57 94

320261107126 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI UPENDRA CHAUHAN SANTOSHI DEVI Female 14-12-2013 28 29 57 95

320261107208 ABHAY KUMAR VINAY PRAJAPAT RANI DEVI Male 02-04-2011 26 30 56 96

320261104289 MADHURI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 08-05-2010 23 32 55 97

320261102114 ANKIT KUMAR DINESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 08-04-2009 20 34 54 98

320261101248 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 28 25 53 99

320261105114 RUNTA KUMARI RAMANAND PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 27 26 53 100

320261105026 KHUSHI BHARTI RAJESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 30 22 52 101

320261101483 HARIOM KUMAR CHANDRIKA PASWAN GEETA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 20 31 51 102

320261102120 RANI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR GIRI NAGESH DEVI GIRI Female 19-07-2013 17 33 50 103
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320261104334 AMRIT RAJ RAJ KUMAR RANJAN RAJ MANI DEVI Male 24-11-2010 22 25 47 104

320261105126 SULEKHA KUMARI RAMASRAY YADAV DEOMANI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 20 27 47 105

320261104291 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 17 30 47 106

320261101342 SHIVAM KUMAR BADHAN CHAUDHARY BIGNI DEVI Male 24-08-2013 12 33 45 107

320261101292 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 08-08-2010 25 19 44 108

320261107223 PANKAJ KUMAR VINOD CHAUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 17 27 44 109

320261102219 SHOBHA KUMARI IKALESH PASWAN GAURI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 18 25 43 110

320261105220 PRIYA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR LALTI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 21 22 43 111

320261104290 NISHU KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 28 42 112

320261104114 ARTI KUMARI NIKKU YADAV ANITA YADAV Female 05-01-2010 11 29 40 113

320261107113 PANKAJ KUMAR UMESH PRAJAPAT SUMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 13 26 39 114

320261105058 SAKHI KUMARI RAJNIKANT PASWAN DEVMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 12 27 39 115
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320261106109 MEHRAN SERAJ ANSARI AKHTARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 75 57 132 1

320261103390 AMIT KUMAR MITHILESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 57 63 120 2

320261101356 PRINCE KUMAR BALMUKUND PRAJAPAT MUNNI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 59 55 114 3

320261102127 PRINCE KUMAR DULARCHAND KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 51 51 102 4

320261101504 MUNNA KUMAR CHOTU KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 15-12-2012 40 50 90 5

320261101155 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 34 84 6

320261104153 PUJA KUMARI PAIRU YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 28 55 83 7

320261104119 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA Male 30-06-2013 47 35 82 8

320261101094 BABY PRAVEEN ALIM ANSARI ANWARI KHATOON Female 01-02-2010 33 46 79 9

320261102111 PREM KUMAR DINESH RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 05-01-2011 38 41 79 10

320261103399 RAUSHAN KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Male 25-12-2011 38 41 79 11

320261105033 SANNI KUMAR RAJESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 36 40 76 12

320261105263 ANANDIYA KUMARI RANMKRIT SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 32 41 73 13

320261103139 PRITI KUMARI LALJI YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 31 41 72 14

320261103008 PUNAM KUMARI JUGESH MISTRI MUNNI DEVI Female 04-04-2013 34 38 72 15

320261107004 SUSHIL KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 37 34 71 16

320261103134 SHYAMA KUMARI LALAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 21-05-2009 38 26 64 17

320261102232 ANJUM ARA IRFAN ANSARI RAUSHAN ARA Female 23-09-2012 26 37 63 18

320261104341 PUJA KUMARI RAJDEV PRASAD SANGEETA KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 30 33 63 19

320261104345 NIRA KAMAL RAJEEV KAMAL NILAM KUMARI Female 09-02-2013 23 39 62 20

320261101127 PRINCE KUMAR AMRESH YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 18-12-2013 24 36 60 21

320261101206 SWEETY KUMARI ARJU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 29 29 58 22

320261104100 RAKESH KUMAR NARESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 24 32 56 23

320261101487 SUMITRA KUMARI CHANESH YADAV MURTI DEVI Female 30-01-2010 24 31 55 24

320261102202 KANGARESH KUMAR HARI YADAV MANITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 24 27 51 25

320261101205 SAPNA KUMARI ARJU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 23 27 50 26
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320261105048 GAUTAM RAJ RAJKUMAR DAS RINKI DEVI Male 18-07-2013 48 66 114 1

320261105059 VIKRAM KUMAR RAJO CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 12-05-2013 57 50 107 2

320261103196 MANTU KUMAR MANIKCHAND RAVIDAS RENU DEVI Male 04-01-2012 43 55 98 3

320261104325 AANU KUMARI RAHUL YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 39 54 93 4

320261105251 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR PUSHAPA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 48 44 92 5

320261101180 BANDANA KUMARI ANIRUDH SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 43 43 86 6

320261107095 KUSUM KUMARI GUPTA UDAY PRASAD GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 41 44 85 7

320261102066 SUBHADRA KUMARI DHIRENDRA PRASAD NILU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 33 51 84 8

320261102092 SONI KUMARI DINA YADAV LALTI DEVI Female 02-02-2011 34 49 83 9

320261107182 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 12-04-2011 30 49 79 10

320261104097 SUMAN KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY DEVANTI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 39 39 78 11

320261105349 RITIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 36 42 78 12

320261107278 SONU KUMAR YOGENDRA CHAUDHARY UMA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 29 47 76 13

320261107242 GUNGUN KUMARI VINOD PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 33 40 73 14

320261107134 ASHU KUMAR UPENDRA PAL SUNITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 34 35 69 15

320261102231 RAUSHAN KUMAR INGLESH BHAGAT SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 16

320261101473 TANYA KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 26 42 68 17

320261102156 SHIVA KUMAR GAURISHANKAR MANJHI MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 32 67 18

320261102281 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA MANJHI SONI DEVI Male 08-10-2010 28 35 63 19

320261103251 ASHUTOSH TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI SHANU DEVI Male 28-06-2012 33 30 63 20

320261104077 ANKIT KUMAR NANDELAL PAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 38 62 21

320261104112 VIMLESH KUMAR NEPALI TIWARI CHANCHALA DEVI Male 02-04-2010 30 31 61 22

320261101132 SHALONI KUMARI ANAND SHARMA CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 14-04-2010 23 37 60 23

320261107295 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR YUGAL PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 08-03-2011 26 34 60 24

320261106286 NIRAJ KUMAR SUBODH TIWARI SONI DEVI Male 02-05-2013 30 30 60 25

320261106287 SUBHAM KUMAR TIWARI SUBOL TIWARI SANGITA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 29 29 58 26

320261104070 AYUSH KUMAR NAGINA PASWAN SAPNA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 24 32 56 27

320261105150 KARAN KUMAR RAMDULAR TIWARI SUNITA DEVI Male 20-03-2013 29 27 56 28
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320261105271 AAKASH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 28-03-2012 77 63 140 1

320261103334 SUHANA PERWEEN MD NISAR ALAM MUNNI KHATUN Female 18-09-2012 73 65 138 2

320261105102 VARUN KUMAR RAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY PRAVILA KUMARI Male 16-11-2012 75 54 129 3

320261107191 VIVEK KUMAR VIKAS SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 69 55 124 4

320261103127 UMANG KUMAR LALAN DAS SHYAMRATR DEVI Male 06-05-2012 66 57 123 5

320261102017 AASHISH NARAYAN SHIVAM DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 67 55 122 6

320261102025 SAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA REKHA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 61 60 121 7

320261101145 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 66 53 119 8

320261101450 MONU KUMAR BRAHMDEV SINGH RENU DEVI Male 25-07-2011 61 57 118 9

320261107230 RIDDHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-05-2012 59 58 117 10

320261106051 LAWKUSH KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Male 12-09-2012 66 51 117 11

320261105205 SUNNY KUMAR RAMPUJAN MISTRI NILEM DEVI Male 18-11-2012 69 48 117 12

320261102169 PRITI KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 26-12-2013 63 54 117 13

320261103041 SHIVANI KUMARI KAMLESH MOHAN SHUKLA KUSUM SHUKLA Female 05-12-2011 63 53 116 14

320261107268 PANKAJ KUMAR VISHUNDEV VERMA RITA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 64 52 116 15

320261101467 PUJA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINKI KUMARI Female 24-10-2012 59 56 115 16

320261106059 NRIPESH KUMAR SARYU PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 60 54 114 17

320261104393 SIDDHARTH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 67 47 114 18

320261107189 ANKIT KUMAR VIJENDRA YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 21-12-2011 60 53 113 19

320261104108 SATYJEET KUMAR NAWAL KISHORE SHAW ARATI DEVI Male 17-04-2012 69 43 112 20

320261105320 RISHU KUMAR SACHIN RAUT MANJU DEVI Male 01-03-2010 57 54 111 21

320261101012 SATYAM KUMAR ADITY KUMAR MEERA KUMARI Male 16-06-2014 54 57 111 22

320261103336 MANTSHA PRAWEEN MD NOORHASAN RAVIY BEGAM Female 22-08-2012 56 54 110 23

320261101333 KHUSHI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD SONI KUMARI Female 14-08-2012 63 46 109 24

320261102026 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-08-2012 60 49 109 25

320261106034 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR SUDAMEE DEVI Male 01-01-2013 61 48 109 26

320261105014 RAJ KUMAR RAJESH RAUT BINDU DEVI Male 02-01-2013 64 44 108 27

320261103042 RAUSHAN KUMAR KAMLESH SAW PARWATI DEVI Male 06-03-2013 64 44 108 28

320261101528 DEVANSHU KUMAR DEVENDRA PANDIT CHANDRAMANI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 64 43 107 29

320261104221 PUJA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RAJANTI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 60 47 107 30

320261107219 MITHUN KUMAR VINDU MANJHI SEEMAN DEVI Male 06-09-2012 55 52 107 31

320261102186 AKASH KUMAR GUDU YADAV LILA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 55 52 107 32

320261101234 HIMANSHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR DIWAKAR GITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 58 49 107 33
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320261106342 PRITAM RAJ SUNIL KUMAR VERMA KANCHAN KUMARI Male 07-06-2013 60 47 107 34

320261103202 SHUBHAM PATHAK MANISH PATHAK MAMTA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 54 53 107 35

320261106200 PRIYA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR
PRAJAPATI SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 61 45 106 36

320261104365 RANJAY KUMAR RAJESH BIND SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 55 50 105 37

320261104296 BOBI KUMAR Pravesh Saw ARTI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 49 56 105 38

320261106217 GAURAV KUMAR SHIVNATH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 47 58 105 39

320261105161 HRITIK RAJ RAMESH SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 04-02-2013 52 52 104 40

320261104363 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV PHULWA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 45 57 102 41

320261107198 PRITAM KUMARI VIKKY YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 54 48 102 42

320261105250 PRITI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 53 49 102 43

320261101236 SUNNY KUMAR ARUN THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 63 38 101 44

320261101007 AYUSH KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NILAM DEVI Male 15-04-2013 50 51 101 45

320261107166 KANCHAN KUMARI VIJAY CHOUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 15-04-2009 61 39 100 46

320261105018 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 45 55 100 47

320261105016 USHA KUMARI RAJESH SAW MADHU DEVI Female 17-02-2012 57 43 100 48

320261103136 SHOBHA KUMARI LALDEV YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 51 49 100 49

320261103324 SAIMA AFREEN MD MOKHTAR ALAM RUMI KHATOON Female 04-06-2012 60 40 100 50

320261102185 VIBHA KUMARI GUDDU YADAV ANIATA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 60 40 100 51

320261101309 VIVEK KUMAR AWADH BIHARI SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 26-08-2011 48 51 99 52

320261101281 SALONI KUMARI ASHOK MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 53 46 99 53

320261102137 SUPRIYA KUMARI GAJENDRA KUMAR DAULATI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 56 43 99 54

320261105159 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH PRAJAPATI RENU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 59 40 99 55

320261104301 RICHA KUMARI PREM KUMAR ANISHA KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 54 45 99 56

320261106042 SAPNA KUMARI SANYOG SAW RENU DEVI Female 10-03-2012 55 43 98 57

320261104009 NANDANI KUMARI MUKESH MISRA PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 54 44 98 58

320261106216 SUBHAM KUMAR SHIVNATH CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 21-03-2012 55 43 98 59

320261107267 PAWAN KUMAR VISHUNDAV VERMA RITA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 50 48 98 60

320261103220 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR DEVI Male 06-02-2010 55 42 97 61

320261106298 NAMAN RAY SUDHIR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 15-09-2012 47 50 97 62

320261106255 CHANDNI KUMARI SOCHIT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 09-02-2013 42 55 97 63

320261101008 ANKUSH RAJ ABHAY KUMAR RAJAK SANGITA KUMARI Male 05-06-2013 49 48 97 64

320261105308 PUNAM KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 55 41 96 65

320261102272 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 57 39 96 66

320261103269 RAZDA PARWEEN MD AKBAR ALAM TAVASSUM BEGAM Female 31-01-2012 51 45 96 67

Merit List For Model School  |  District: GAYA  |  Page 70  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: GAYA     Block: TIKARI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261104303 SUMANT KUMAR PREM SHANKAR SANGITA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 48 47 95 68

320261104326 HALIMA KHATUN RAIS AHAMAD FARAHAT KHATUN Female 26-11-2011 44 51 95 69

320261102153 SHANKAR KUMAR GANGA BIND SARSWATI DEVI Male 10-12-2011 53 42 95 70

320261104375 BANDNA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 52 42 94 71

320261101035 GAUTAM KUMAR AJAY PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 47 47 94 72

320261107168 RAVI PRAKASH VIJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 56 38 94 73

320261104047 PINKI KUMARI MUNNI MANJHI LALITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 44 50 94 74

320261107261 SAURAV KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 53 41 94 75

320261101087 KHUSHBU KUMARI AKHILESH YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 08-10-2010 36 57 93 76

320261103156 DEEPAK KUMAR LAXMAN PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 51 42 93 77

320261102293 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 19-07-2012 52 41 93 78

320261102210 ANAMIKA KUMARI HEMPU PRAJAPAT VIJANTI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 47 46 93 79

320261106176 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHASHI PASWAN MALTI DEVI Male 26-11-2012 53 40 93 80

320261104346 RANI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 19-02-2009 40 52 92 81

320261103296 GUDIYA PRAVEEN MD ISLAM ANSARI SAHJADI KHATOON Female 18-09-2011 50 42 92 82

320261103360 AAFRIN MD SHOEB MADINA KHATOON Female 08-12-2011 44 48 92 83

320261105090 JAGRITI KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN TARA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 50 42 92 84

320261101347 HARSH PRATAP KUMAR BAIJU YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 04-01-2013 44 48 92 85

320261103338 MD RIYAZ ALAM MD RAFIQUE ALAM ASGARI KHATOON Male 02-02-2014 52 40 92 86

320261105438 AKANSHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR VIDYOTMA KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 49 42 91 87

320261107286 MUSKAN KUMARI YOGENDRA SAW SARITA KUMARI Female 09-08-2010 48 43 91 88

320261104284 SANDEEP KUMAR PRAMOD RAJAK SUNAINA DEVI Male 09-06-2011 43 48 91 89

320261107165 ROCKY KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 57 34 91 90

320261105429 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJYSAW MAMTA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 48 42 90 91

320261103337 FIRDOS ALAM MD RAFIK ALAM JEWA PRAVEEN Male 20-10-2011 47 43 90 92

320261103321 ARSHI PRAWEEN MD MIRHASAN JUHI KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 47 43 90 93

320261105013 MOHIT KUMAR RAJESH RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 46 44 90 94

320261107185 MANJU KUMARI VIJAY YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 47 43 90 95

320261105430 SHIVAM KUMAR SANOJ PASWAN ANCHALA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 44 46 90 96

320261101006 MASUM RAJ ABHAY KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Male 23-07-2012 44 46 90 97

320261101408 PIYUSH KUMAR BINDUL KUMAR SUGANTA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 47 43 90 98

320261107192 CHUNNI KUMARI VIKASH CHAUDHARY GYANTI DEVI Female 24-05-2011 51 38 89 99

320261105224 NISHU KUMAR RANJAN SINGH VINDU DEVI Male 30-12-2011 40 49 89 100

320261105080 AVINASH KUMAR RAJU YADAV TARA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 43 46 89 101

320261107048 BANDANA KUMARI SURESH RAM JANK DEVI Female 09-05-2012 47 42 89 102
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320261106173 UTTAM KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR NIRJAL KUMARI Male 11-12-2012 52 37 89 103

320261105291 REYANSH RAJ RAVINDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-02-2013 48 41 89 104

320261104292 PUNAM KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV RITA DEVI Female 07-04-2013 51 38 89 105

320261107260 GAURAV KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 45 44 89 106

320261107012 KUNAL KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 37 88 107

320261102291 RITESH KUMAR JITENDRA SAW MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 47 88 108

320261104200 AAKRITI RAJ PAWAN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 57 31 88 109

320261104004 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 27-01-2012 47 41 88 110

320261104379 LAXMINIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 29-01-2012 44 44 88 111

320261105381 RISHU RAJ SANJAY PRASAD KESHRI SONI DEVI Male 25-02-2012 43 44 87 112

320261106003 RANJU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 42 45 87 113

320261105185 ANJALI KUMARI RAMKRIT YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 48 39 87 114

320261101197 DEEPA KUMARI ANUJ THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 46 41 87 115

320261105392 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 13-04-2013 41 46 87 116

320261107008 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 18-04-2013 46 41 87 117

320261105424 MAHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 45 41 86 118

320261106340 SUNNY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SHILA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 54 32 86 119

320261101237 MANISH KUMAR ARUN YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 17-12-2013 42 44 86 120

320261101256 PUSKAR KUMAR ARVIND THAKUR KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 48 85 121

320261105419 ANJALI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR MANTI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 43 42 85 122

320261102082 PRAVIN KUMAR DILIP PRASAD SONI KUMARI Male 17-03-2012 45 40 85 123

320261106292 ANSHU KUMARI SUDARSAN CHOUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 41 44 85 124

320261102034 SONALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRAJAPAT RADHIKA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 46 39 85 125

320261107284 DHIRAJ KUMAR YOGENDRA PASWAN HEMA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 44 41 85 126

320261106111 FAIYKA KHATOON SHAHADAT HUSSAIN SAMSHUN NISHA Female 27-10-2012 41 44 85 127

320261107271 SHIVANI KUMARI VIVEK KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 02-10-2013 45 40 85 128

320261101276 ANSHRAJ ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 08-03-2011 45 39 84 129

320261106299 DIPAK KUMAR SUDHIR SAW FULVA DEVI Male 05-03-2010 43 40 83 130

320261106061 RAMASHISH CHAUDHARI SATENDRA CHAUDHARI RITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 44 83 131

320261105030 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV MAMATA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 46 37 83 132

320261105290 VARSHA DAS RAVINDRA KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Female 10-08-2011 47 35 82 133

320261102054 PRITI KUMARI DHARMIK PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 37 82 134

320261101010 BIUTY KUMARI ABHIMANYU SAW DAULATI DEVI Female 17-02-2012 48 34 82 135

320261105116 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMASHANT KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-03-2012 34 48 82 136
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320261102267 ADITYA KUMAR JITENDRA DAS POONAM DAS Male 22-11-2012 43 39 82 137

320261103261 RADHIKA KUMARI MANTU CHAUDHARI LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 39 82 138

320261103006 JAYKI KUMAR JUGESH DAS LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 36 45 81 139

320261102177 PRIYA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 38 43 81 140

320261107111 CHANDNI KUMARI UMESH PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 43 38 81 141

320261106210 RANJAN KUMAR SHIVKUMAR CHAUDHARY KANTI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 38 43 81 142

320261104053 KHUSHBU PRAWEEN MUSTAFA SHAHEEN PRAVEEN Female 29-04-2012 37 44 81 143

320261105198 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPHAL CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 38 43 81 144

320261107037 PRINCE KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV SUMILA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 45 36 81 145

320261101064 RANI KUMARI AJEET SHARMA ARTI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 40 41 81 146

320261103071 CHANDAN KUMAR KESHAV KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 44 37 81 147

320261107024 SUMIT RAJ BHARTI SURENDRA PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 39 42 81 148

320261104130 NANDINI NIRANJAN KUMAR VERMA SARSWATI KUMARI Female 28-09-2013 39 42 81 149

320261105399 NASIV KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 05-08-2010 38 42 80 150

320261103200 SIMRAN KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RAWAT KHUSHI DEVI Female 06-04-2011 40 40 80 151

320261104002 RITESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2012 37 43 80 152

320261102035 CHANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRAJAPATI ANNU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 48 32 80 153

320261101384 MANSA KUMARI BHIM PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 42 38 80 154

320261102020 ISHA BHARTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 13-02-2013 39 41 80 155

320261101209 PRINCE KUMAR ARJUN PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 40 40 80 156

320261101252 KRISHNA KUMAR ARVIND RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 09-07-2013 42 38 80 157

320261107072 TUNTUN KUMAR TUFAN DAS SUMITRA DEVI Male 07-04-2011 36 43 79 158

320261103204 NIKKI KUMARI MANJAY SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 22-06-2011 43 36 79 159

320261106268 ANKIT KUMAR SUBHAS KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 34 45 79 160

320261106270 PINTU KUMAR SUBHASH PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 34 45 79 161

320261105343 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 41 79 162

320261103279 NAZIYA PRAWEEN MD FAYAZ UDDIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 27-05-2011 40 38 78 163

320261104338 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJARAM PRAJAPAT VINDI DEVI Male 12-07-2011 41 37 78 164

320261101216 AMIT KUMAR ARJUN SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 12-01-2012 39 39 78 165

320261101029 VANDANA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH BIBHA KUMARI Female 14-03-2012 34 44 78 166

320261105021 BABITA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 21-03-2012 33 45 78 167

320261107153 KHUSHI KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 31 47 78 168

320261104183 ROHIT RANJAN PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 38 40 78 169

320261104397 LAVKESH KUMAR RAJESH MISTRI SUMITRA DEVI Male 28-11-2013 36 42 78 170

320261103397 SUNNI CHAUDHARY MITHLESH CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 18-06-2010 46 31 77 171
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320261101527 ANJALI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 07-08-2012 39 38 77 172

320261101218 ANKESH ANAND ARJUN SINGH MANORMA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 37 40 77 173

320261101098 BABLI KUMARI AMARENDRA KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 24-11-2012 34 43 77 174

320261105409 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 33 44 77 175

320261106039 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 45 76 176

320261107188 SILPA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV BAJMANI DEVI Female 10-11-2010 35 41 76 177

320261102045 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 36 76 178

320261101511 RINKI KUMARI DEEPAK BIND MAYA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 44 32 76 179

320261101314 ANSHU KUMAR BABALU RAJAK CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 40 36 76 180

320261105124 RITIKA KUMARI RAMASHRAY PASWAN RUPA KUMARI Female 14-04-2013 42 34 76 181

320261101306 REKHA KUMARI AVADHESH YADAV BASO DEVI Female 14-11-2011 45 30 75 182

320261102297 RIBHA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV RUMANTI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 32 43 75 183

320261105125 SUHANI KUMARI RAMASHRAY PRAJAPAT MUNI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 40 35 75 184

320261106108 RAHUL KUMAR SAXSEN KUMAR VINA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 39 36 75 185

320261104310 SAGAR KUMAR PRIYARANJAN PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 34 41 75 186

320261101120 RITU KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 13-12-2012 36 39 75 187

320261105069 SNEHA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR VERMA PUTUL KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 45 30 75 188

320261107270 PRITI KUMARI VISHWANATH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 12-06-2015 36 39 75 189

320261107209 NITISH KUMAR VINAY PRAJAPAT MUNNI DEVI Male 02-08-2011 33 41 74 190

320261104308 SONI KUMARI PRINCE YADAV AARTI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 38 36 74 191

320261102279 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA LAL FULMANTI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 36 38 74 192

320261104123 ABHINANDAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 44 30 74 193

320261107174 SUPRIYA KUMARI Vijay Prajapat ANITA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 47 27 74 194

320261105227 SONALI KUMARI RANJAY PRAJAPAT SUMITRA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 30 44 74 195

320261101113 SANJANA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SHARMA RINKI KUMARI Female 31-03-2013 38 36 74 196

320261105412 RAHUL KUMAR SANJEET YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2013 40 34 74 197

320261101535 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVI YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 07-11-2013 33 41 74 198

320261103115 KRITI RAJ KUNDAN KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 06-06-2011 29 44 73 199

320261107039 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 40 33 73 200

320261104126 NISHA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 34 39 73 201

320261106341 SAURAV KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PAL RINKU DEVI Male 08-07-2012 34 39 73 202

320261101193 DIPAK KUMAR ANUJ PRAJAPATI SANGITA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 35 38 73 203

320261104320 MANISH KUMAR RADDHESHYAM SHAW ANJU DEVI Male 11-09-2012 25 48 73 204

320261102286 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD
KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 02-01-2010 37 35 72 205
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320261106229 RAVIKANT KUMAR SHRIKANT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 38 34 72 206

320261106198 NISHA KUMARI SHIV POOJAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 36 36 72 207

320261103448 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR DEVNTI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 36 36 72 208

320261105431 SHITAL KUMARI SANOJ VISHWAKARMA LALSHA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 39 33 72 209

320261103437 ANAND KUMAR MONU DAS GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-06-2009 33 38 71 210

320261101136 TAIYBA PRAWEEN ANAVAR AVAM ASMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 39 32 71 211

320261106306 RAJU KUMAR SUJIT CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 14-09-2011 31 40 71 212

320261103413 VIRAJ KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 29-02-2012 35 36 71 213

320261102198 ADARSH RAJ HARENDRA KUMAR DHANVASHA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 38 33 71 214

320261105217 MANISH KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH CHANDMUNI DEVI Male 21-06-2012 39 32 71 215

320261102015 BARSHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 21-09-2012 28 43 71 216

320261104220 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU KUMAR PRABHA KUMARI Male 07-12-2012 31 40 71 217

320261105266 POOJA KUMARI RANVIJAY SHARMA SIMPI DEVI Female 11-10-2010 29 41 70 218

320261105391 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 31 39 70 219

320261101048 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 32 38 70 220

320261105316 JAINABH KHATOON SABIR MIYA SAKILA KHATOON Female 12-09-2012 29 41 70 221

320261105046 RAGNI KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH BEAUTY DEVI Female 12-08-2013 35 35 70 222

320261106053 SWITI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2011 40 29 69 223

320261103063 ANITA KUMARI KASHI SAW SIMA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 31 38 69 224

320261104106 ANJALI KUMARI NAVLESH KUMARI SANJU DEVI Female 05-10-2011 31 38 69 225

320261105213 PRIYA KUMARI RAMU YADAV RUNI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 26 43 69 226

320261102099 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 09-07-2012 25 44 69 227

320261107069 KAJAL KUMARI TILAK CHAUDHARY GEETA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 31 38 69 228

320261105357 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 04-08-2012 34 35 69 229

320261104354 ROCKY KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 37 32 69 230

320261101084 SANNI KUMAR AKHILESH THAKUR ANURADHA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 34 35 69 231

320261104270 GAURAB KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR BAIJANTI DEVI Male 05-11-2012 35 34 69 232

320261107274 NANDANI KUMARI YADUNANDAN PRASAD SHARMILLA KUMARI Female 12-11-2012 33 36 69 233

320261102290 NISU KUMARI JITENDRA SAW MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 43 68 234

320261105178 RANJEET KUMAR RAMJI YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 37 68 235

320261101463 SONI KUMARI CHANAN KUMAR RANI EVI Female 01-02-2012 23 45 68 236

320261106304 SHAURABH KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR LALMANTI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 31 37 68 237

320261102283 SUGANDHA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 31 37 68 238

320261101247 ANKIT ARVIND MISHRA SANGITA MISHRA Male 12-11-2012 31 37 68 239

320261105443 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 10-01-2013 27 41 68 240
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320261104087 ANSHU KUMARI NANDU YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 25 43 68 241

320261105235 RADHIKA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 30 67 242

320261104041 CHANDANI KUMARI MUNNA RAM GEETA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 26 41 67 243

320261102098 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DINESH DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 09-07-2012 39 28 67 244

320261105303 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PAL SONA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 30 37 67 245

320261105413 GUDIYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 12-10-2012 31 36 67 246

320261104218 HIMANSHU KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2013 28 39 67 247

320261102300 SUNAINA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 28 39 67 248

320261101104 ARVIND KUMAR AMIT DAS MANO DEVI Male 17-12-2013 15 52 67 249

320261104176 ANU PRIYA PAPPU KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 25-03-2011 37 29 66 250

320261102220 SUGANTI KUMARI INDAL BIND USHA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 33 33 66 251

320261102200 RANDHIR KUMAR HARENDRA YADAV RAJAMANIT DEVI Male 03-11-2011 27 39 66 252

320261103433 RUPA KUMARI MOHAN YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 32 34 66 253

320261107245 AMRITA KUMARI VINOD SINGH CHAIN DEVI Female 03-03-2012 33 33 66 254

320261104307 MANSI KUMARI PREMCHAND SAW CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 32 66 255

320261101060 PRITHVI RAJ YADAV AJB LAL YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 09-01-2013 30 36 66 256

320261102159 GUNJAN KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR BAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 33 33 66 257

320261105384 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY SAW RINKI DEVI Female 31-12-2010 28 37 65 258

320261106015 KHANAK SINHA SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA NAND KUMARI Female 06-10-2011 35 30 65 259

320261107114 ANUPRIYA KUMARI UMESH PRAJAPATI SUVINA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 36 29 65 260

320261101468 SANJNA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 36 29 65 261

320261105259 RUPALI KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 34 31 65 262

320261101131 VISHAL KUMAR AMRIT RAJAK KOSMI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 29 36 65 263

320261105191 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMOJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 17-06-2012 35 30 65 264

320261105190 RINA KUMARI RAMNIVASH PRAJAPATI UMA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 31 34 65 265

320261105189 SUNDRI KUMARI RAMNIVASH PRAJAPAT UMA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 34 31 65 266

320261105019 ASHISH KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 30-11-2012 33 32 65 267

320261103447 BIPASHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 29 36 65 268

320261101242 JOYTI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 28-03-2013 33 32 65 269

320261105440 ASHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUKALI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 32 33 65 270

320261101501 MUNNI KUMARI CHITRANJAN SINGH SANJOGA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 32 33 65 271

320261106036 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 35 64 272

320261101341 RADHIKA KUMARI BACHHI RAM LEELA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 27 37 64 273

320261104075 RAUSHANI KUMARI NANDAN PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 19-04-2011 30 34 64 274

320261101457 MUNNI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 21 43 64 275
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320261105333 SUPRIYA KUMARI SAMBHU PASWAN RAJANTI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 29 35 64 276

320261107290 SHANI KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 35 29 64 277

320261107096 SUMIT KUMAR UDAY RAM SATI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 31 33 64 278

320261101111 SUMAN KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MANORAMA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 29 35 64 279

320261102086 NIRAJ GUPTA DILIP SAW KIRAN DEVI Male 09-12-2012 32 32 64 280

320261101042 SILPI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 05-04-2010 28 35 63 281

320261102057 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMVEER PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 12-10-2010 25 38 63 282

320261101430 NIRAJ KUMAR BIRBAL KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 32 31 63 283

320261104054 ARASHI KHATOON MUSTIKAM ANSARI PRAVIN BANO Female 21-02-2012 30 33 63 284

320261102001 LOVELY KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 29 34 63 285

320261103047 BIUTY KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 23-08-2012 29 34 63 286

320261105247 AARADAYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 34 63 287

320261103018 AMAR KUMAR KAILASH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 30 33 63 288

320261104259 SURAJ KUMAR PRAHLAD SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 34 62 289

320261107281 RIYA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR DAS RIBHA KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 24 38 62 290

320261104214 AMIT KUMAR PINTU DAS RAJNI DEVI Male 06-11-2012 32 30 62 291

320261106110 LUXMI KUMARI SERVESH DAS GITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 32 30 62 292

320261104236 ROHIT KUMAR PINTU SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 31 62 293

320261106091 SUJATA KUMARI SATYENDRA CHAUHAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 294

320261107121 KARAN KUMAR UMESH YADAV SAWITRI DEVI Male 25-07-2013 38 24 62 295

320261101506 PRADEEP KUMAR CHUNU SINGH ANJANI DEVI Male 27-08-2011 33 28 61 296

320261104239 RAJNISH KUMAR PINTU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 31 30 61 297

320261101282 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 31 61 298

320261106263 SWITI KUMARI SONU YADAV MUNKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 299

320261103138 PRITAM KUMARI LALESHWAR SING RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 35 61 300

320261102197 SUNAINA KUMARI HAJARI PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 30 31 61 301

320261103432 BITU KUMAR MOHAN YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 28-06-2010 28 32 60 302

320261103099 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA. YADAV RITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 26 34 60 303

320261104319 SONALI KUMARI RABINDRA PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 23 37 60 304

320261102280 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA MANJHI ASHA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 27 33 60 305

320261101034 DIPANJALI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 23 37 60 306

320261106032 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SIMPI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 32 28 60 307

320261101476 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR DAS MANTA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 24 36 60 308

320261102161 RAKHI KUMARI GAUTAM VISHKARMA NITU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 28 32 60 309

320261107035 PINTU KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV HIRAMANI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 30 30 60 310
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320261106052 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SINGH SONIYA SINGH Male 11-11-2012 24 36 60 311

320261106017 SUNNY KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR LATE RUBI DEVI Male 01-10-2013 27 33 60 312

320261106274 GORI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-07-2009 24 35 59 313

320261103124 ANISHA KUMARI LAL BABU YADAV SONAJHARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 38 59 314

320261106101 SURUCHI KUMARI SATYENDRA PRAJAPAT SUNAINA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 28 31 59 315

320261106230 RIBHA KUMARI SHYAM KUMARI RUNI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 25 34 59 316

320261101135 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR ANANT KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 07-07-2012 28 31 59 317

320261107125 PRIYANKA KUMARI UPENDRA  KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 04-09-2013 29 30 59 318

320261101204 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARAVIND DAS RITA DEVI Female 15-11-2013 29 30 59 319

320261101130 PRIYA KUMARI AMRIT DAS REKHA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 27 31 58 320

320261101318 NANDANI KUMARI BABAN THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 25 57 321

320261103386 VANDANA KUMARI MIRTUNJAY PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 12-05-2010 24 33 57 322

320261104269 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD GIRI RUNI DEVI Female 07-09-2010 25 32 57 323

320261103097 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 25-06-2011 30 27 57 324

320261102292 KANCHAN KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 325

320261104141 PUJA KUMARI NITISH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 11-06-2012 26 31 57 326

320261107011 SUHANI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 29 28 57 327

320261102136 FIZA PERWEEN FIROZ ALAM NAUSHABA KHATOON Female 18-08-2012 29 28 57 328

320261101513 NITU KUMARI DEEPAK DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 21 36 57 329

320261105375 PAWAN KUMAR SANJAY PRAJAPAT GITA DEVI Male 10-05-2013 19 38 57 330

320261106040 MADHURI KUMARI SANTU SINGH CHANCHAL DEVI Female 02-01-2011 23 33 56 331

320261107101 SUNITA KUMARI UJJWAL KUMAR MANTI DEVI Female 22-06-2011 27 29 56 332

320261105211 ANKIT KUMAR RAMTEBKYA YADAV NIRMA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 27 29 56 333

320261105422 KHUSI KUMARI SANJIT SHARAMA GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 26 30 56 334

320261103180 NITU KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 26-04-2013 28 28 56 335

320261102160 SUPRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM PRASAD PRIYA RAJ SONI Female 15-07-2009 28 27 55 336

320261104211 KHUSHI KUMARI PINKU YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 337

320261104329 VISHAL KUMAR RAJ KISHOR RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 04-02-2012 24 31 55 338

320261104155 AYUSH KUMAR PANJEET MISTRI MIRA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 26 28 54 339

320261105060 ASHU KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MALO DEVI Male 22-07-2013 24 30 54 340

320261104362 RAVI KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 16-03-2010 28 25 53 341

320261105096 JULI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH BABY DEVI Female 14-01-2011 21 32 53 342

320261101541 SANDHYA KUMARI DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY MUNDA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 23 30 53 343

320261107262 SOBHA KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV KIRANTA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 28 25 53 344

320261107231 ANISHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 25 28 53 345
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320261101150 ABHAY KUMAR ANIL PAL SANGITA KUMARI Male 02-03-2009 22 30 52 346

320261104120 RAHUL KUMAR NIRAJ YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 28 52 347

320261101260 RAKHI KUMARI ARVIND YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 31 52 348

320261104045 CHINTU KUMAR MUNNA YADAV LALTI DEVI Male 16-04-2011 23 29 52 349

320261104005 SIDHANT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 24 28 52 350

320261103206 GUNJA KUMARI MANOHAR DAS MINKY DEVI Female 28-04-2012 21 31 52 351

320261105145 ANNU KUMARI RAMDEO CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-07-2013 26 26 52 352

320261107282 ANKIT KUMAR YOGENDRA PASWAN SHARIFA DEVI Male 16-09-2013 18 33 51 353

320261105407 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 08-12-2013 22 29 51 354

320261107217 LAWLESH KUMAR VINAY YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 21 29 50 355

320261106126 AMAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PRAJAPATI SANJU DEVI Male 12-11-2011 17 33 50 356

320261106297 RISHU KUMAR SUDHIR PAL RUBI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 18 32 50 357

320261101424 RANJU KUMARI BINOD YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 15-06-2010 21 28 49 358

320261106235 GUNJAN KUMAR SHYAMNATH PRASAD LALSA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 15 34 49 359

320261106273 SIVAM KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 20 29 49 360

320261102142 NIRAMA KUMARI GANESH MANJHI REKHA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 20 29 49 361

320261101203 NISHU KUMARI APRENDRA YADAV RIMPU DEVI Female 18-08-2010 22 26 48 362

320261105163 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 17 31 48 363

320261105244 NARAYAN RANJIT CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 19 29 48 364

320261106100 SARITA KUMARI SATYENDRA PRAJAPAT PUNIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 20 28 48 365

320261103191 PUJA KUMARI MAHESH YADAV TUSWA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 23 48 366

320261104074 ANJALI KUMARI NAND RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-07-2013 17 31 48 367

320261101124 RENI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR RINKU SINHA Female 22-12-2011 15 32 47 368

320261104059 GUDIYA KUMARI NAGENDRA DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 26 21 47 369

320261101460 SIVODH KUMAR BUTAI PAWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 17 29 46 370

320261105376 SUDHA KUMARI SANJAY PRAJAPAT KAUSHALAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 23 46 371

320261106236 PAWAN KUMAR SHYAMNATH PRASAD LALSA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 15 31 46 372

320261104121 RAHUL KUMAR NIRAJAY YADAV MANO DEVI Male 12-04-2012 22 21 43 373

320261101020 MADHURI KUMARI AJAY DAS RINKI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 15 27 42 374

320261105110 KUMARI RUDRA PATEL RAMADHAR DAS RINKU DEVI Female 29-03-2012 22 20 42 375

320261103262 ARJUN KUMAR MANTU PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 12-07-2013 20 22 42 376

320261107055 SANTOSH KUMAR SURYADEV SAW PRATIMA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 12 29 41 377

320261101091 LOVE KUMAR AKLU PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 14 27 41 378

320261104314 PRINSH KUMAR PUNDEV CHAUDHRY SABITA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 21 19 40 379

320261107248 ARVIND KUMAR VINOD YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 04-02-2012 11 29 40 380

Merit List For Model School  |  District: GAYA  |  Page 79  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 390

Merit List For Model School
District: GAYA     Block: TIKARI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261101351 RINKU KUMARI BALESHWAR YADAV SITAPATI DEVI Female 16-10-2012 16 24 40 381

320261105386 SAURBH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 15-08-2011 16 22 38 382

320261101462 CHHOTU KUMAR CHAMAN YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 12 26 38 383

320261104315 ANAMIKA KUMARI PUNYADEV VERMA AMANTI DEVI Female 10-09-2013 Absent 38 38 Disqualified

320261105363 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 19 17 36 384

320261105201 MINCHU KUMARI RAMPRAVESH KUMARI SHANTI DEVI Female 14-06-2010 5 30 35 385

320261107232 NISHI KUMARI VINOD MISTRI SANJU DEVI Female 08-05-2010 8 22 30 386

320261101459 SONU KUMAR BUTAI PASWAN MUNIYA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 5 24 29 387

320261107099 SOBHA KUMARI UDAY YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2010 9 19 28 388

320261101429 GUDIYA KUMARI BIRAN SAW SUSHILA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 4 13 17 389
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320261103179 MANSHI MUSKAN MAHENDRA KUMAR CHANCHLA KUMARI Female 09-11-2012 75 58 133 1

320261101244 RAUSHNI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 29-05-2011 68 57 125 2

320261101367 SAHIL RAJ BARUN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 65 125 3

320261106001 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 65 59 124 4

320261101043 SWEETY KUMARI AJAY PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 68 55 123 5

320261106062 SHIWANI KUMARI SATENDRA CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 73 49 122 6

320261103368 MD ALTAMASH MD ZAFIRUL ISLAM LADLI BANO Male 15-02-2012 63 59 122 7

320261104204 SONALI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 67 54 121 8

320261104382 PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 66 55 121 9

320261101215 SEJAL KUMARI ARJUN SAW SONI DEVI Female 09-02-2013 67 52 119 10

320261104124 ANSHU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 66 52 118 11

320261103085 SHRISHTI KUMARI KISHORI YADAV AAUL KUMARI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 61 54 115 12

320261106006 SHALOO KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SIHANTA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 65 49 114 13

320261105245 SUMANJEET RAJ RANJIT CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 02-05-2012 56 56 112 14

320261107123 SANDIP KUMAR UMESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 20-05-2012 61 50 111 15

320261101313 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AWDHESH PRASAD SAPNA KUMARI Male 10-02-2013 63 48 111 16

320261101105 AADRSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 54 109 17

320261103213 SANDEEP KUMAR MANOJ DAS SAVITRI DEVI Male 12-02-2011 51 57 108 18

320261107017 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDER YADV RINKU DEVI Male 16-04-2012 56 52 108 19

320261101207 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 56 52 108 20

320261103183 ASWIN KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 48 108 21

320261106123 SHITAL KUMARI SHAMBHU MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 57 50 107 22

320261106294 ROHIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 13-06-2013 55 52 107 23

320261103062 ROHIT CHAUDHARI KASHI CHAUDHARI VIMALA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 65 41 106 24

320261107019 RAJNI KUMARI SURENDRA DAS GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 59 47 106 25

320261101176 HARSH RAJ ANIRUDH KUMAR KUMARI RINA RANI Male 03-04-2012 58 47 105 26

320261104151 DUJ RANI OMPRAKASH PRASAD MAMTA KUMARI Female 07-11-2012 61 44 105 27

320261105109 SUSMITA SWARAJ RAM SUNDAR RAM SULEKHA KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 55 50 105 28

320261106008 SUGANDHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 57 47 104 29

320261105361 MOHIT KUMAR SANJAY MISTRI MINTA DEVI Male 25-12-2013 55 49 104 30

320261105325 ABHIJIT KUMAR SAHEB PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 22-02-2011 55 48 103 31

320261107064 PRITI KUMARI TARUN YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 41 101 32

320261103208 ADITAY KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARI ANJU DEVI Male 19-04-2012 55 45 100 33

320261102170 AASUTOSH KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD MATHURI MUNNI D VI Male 12-09-2011 50 48 98 34

320261104148 ANNU MEHTA OM PRAKASH SUNITA MEHTA Female 25-04-2013 56 42 98 35
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320261102269 GULSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RAJANI DEVI Male 17-12-2010 56 41 97 36

320261101061 AMAR JEET AJEET KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 54 43 97 37

320261103385 KUNDAN KUMAR MINTU CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 47 49 96 38

320261106018 ROHIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA MANILA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 50 46 96 39

320261102122 AKASH KUMAR DIPAK PRASAD ARCHANA KUMARI Male 29-07-2012 56 40 96 40

320261104279 KATIK KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 48 96 41

320261105130 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMBALI MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 50 45 95 42

320261102207 RITIK KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 51 44 95 43

320261106318 UJJAVAL KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 23-10-2012 56 39 95 44

320261101275 PRIYANSHU RAJ ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUNITA KUMARI Male 16-12-2012 52 43 95 45

320261101191 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANUJ MISTRI KANCHAN DEVI Male 19-02-2012 53 41 94 46

320261105243 ROUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET YADAV RUBY DEVI Male 04-08-2012 49 45 94 47

320261105086 TANNU RANI RAKESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 15-04-2013 52 42 94 48

320261104027 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKUL SAW DAULI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 57 36 93 49

320261101400 SWEETY KUMARI BIJAY SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 44 48 92 50

320261106280 MANISH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR VERMA SILA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 50 42 92 51

320261106064 DIPALI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 21-12-2012 58 34 92 52

320261101214 SURYMOLI PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 52 39 91 53

320261105285 VIKRAM CHUDHARY RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 11-10-2011 44 46 90 54

320261104019 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH RAJVANSHI SONI DEVI Male 02-07-2012 42 48 90 55

320261101017 NITU KUMARI AJAY CHAUDHARI SAROJ DEVI Female 20-10-2012 51 39 90 56

320261104388 RUPA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Female 16-04-2012 49 40 89 57

320261106222 BABLI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR
CHAUDHARY GEETA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 47 41 88 58

320261101398 NISHI KUMARI BIGAN RAVIDAS ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 36 87 59

320261105410 SUPRIYA SANJEET KUMAR RISHU SINHA Female 09-12-2011 43 44 87 60

320261105339 BHARAT KUMAR SANIJ RAJWANSHI RENU KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 47 39 86 61

320261101280 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK MISTRI RUSI DEVI Male 16-05-2011 46 40 86 62

320261106098 GAURAV KUMAR SATYENDRA MISTRI RINA DEVI Male 04-12-2012 51 35 86 63

320261106089 RANI KUMARI SATYENDRA CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 24-05-2013 45 41 86 64

320261102206 TANUJA BHARTI HARILAL GOSWAMI GEETA DEVI Female 24-11-2013 35 51 86 65

320261104210 KUMAR PRINSH PINKU MANJHI MAMATA DEVI Male 08-11-2011 42 43 85 66

320261102182 ANKIT KUMAR GUDDU YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 45 85 67

320261107094 SHIVANI KUMARI UDAY PRASAD ALPANA DEVI Female 23-03-2011 45 39 84 68

320261104242 PIYUSH KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 43 41 84 69
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320261104190 ANJALI KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA MANORMA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 42 42 84 70

320261103395 RIYA KUMARI MITHLESH CHAUDHARI PARO DEVI Female 13-08-2011 44 39 83 71

320261107074 PRINCE KUMAR TULSI KUMAR JANAK NANDANI Male 01-01-2012 43 40 83 72

320261102183 ANSHU KUMARI GUDDU YADAV SINGARI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 45 38 83 73

320261106290 LUCKY KUMAR SUDAMA PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 22-02-2012 31 52 83 74

320261103126 SHANKAR KUMAR LALAN CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 37 83 75

320261105085 HARSH RAJ RAKESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 15-04-2013 44 39 83 76

320261104064 RITIK KUMAR NAGENDRA SAHO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 39 82 77

320261101189 SUHANI KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 17-09-2013 45 37 82 78

320261101538 MUNIKA KUMARI DEVSHAARAN SHARMA MANITA DEVI Female 04-06-2008 33 48 81 79

320261102068 KISHU RAJ DHIRENDRA TIWARI KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 41 80 80

320261104138 RAKHI KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 40 40 80 81

320261104383 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 46 34 80 82

320261101489 SURUCHI KUMARI CHHOTE PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 41 38 79 83

320261104086 NISHA KUMARI NANDU PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Female 28-06-2011 45 34 79 84

320261105280 SANNI KUMAR RAVI RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 33 46 79 85

320261107027 PRITI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD ANTRA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 35 44 79 86

320261104055 SURUCHI KUMARI NABOS CHAUDHARY KOSHMI KUMARI Female 20-12-2012 38 41 79 87

320261103319 RUHI KHATOON MD MANAUR ASMIN KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 35 43 78 88

320261106171 SANDHYA KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 42 36 78 89

320261101196 SUHANI KUMARI ANUJ RAVIDAS SONI DEVI Female 23-07-2010 45 32 77 90

320261105009 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 06-11-2011 32 45 77 91

320261101103 SANJANA KUMARI AMIRK SAW RITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 40 36 76 92

320261101075 RIYA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 28 48 76 93

320261107256 KASHISH KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR BANITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 40 35 75 94

320261102179 ARSHIKA KUMARI GUDDU PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 09-12-2011 35 40 75 95

320261104036 MIRJAL KUMARI MUNNA MANJHI SAPANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 40 75 96

320261103297 NURJAHAN KHATOON MD ISMAIL SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 25-02-2012 35 40 75 97

320261105037 ANJALI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 35 40 75 98

320261101039 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD RADHA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 41 34 75 99

320261103394 ENJAL KUMARI MITHLESH CHAUDHARI PARO DEVI Female 12-09-2012 42 33 75 100

320261101481 ARTI KUMARI CHANDRADEV PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Female 10-08-2013 41 34 75 101

320261105192 RAHUL KUMAR RAMOTAR CHAUHAN HEMANT DEVI Male 07-12-2013 45 30 75 102

320261105023 GOLU KUMAR RAJESH VISHWAKARMA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 33 41 74 103

320261102256 RIYA KUMARI JAYRAM OJHA ANITA KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 47 27 74 104
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320261105119 PRAKASH KUMAR RAMASHISH MANJHI MANORMA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 39 35 74 105

320261106115 NIBHA KUMARI SHAILESH RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 37 37 74 106

320261101013 BINDYAVASHNI KUMARI ADITYA PANDEY MALTI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 34 40 74 107

320261102102 ANU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR UGANTI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 28 46 74 108

320261104180 RITU RAJ PAPPU KUMAR SUSHAMA KUMARI Female 10-04-2012 34 39 73 109

320261101472 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH RESHAM DEVI Female 14-08-2012 39 34 73 110

320261105435 BABITA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 34 72 111

320261105351 SAURAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 30 42 72 112

320261104029 SONALI KUMARI MUNDRIKA CHAUDHARY SANGEETA KUMARI Female 20-04-2011 38 33 71 113

320261104340 BYUTI KUMARI RAJBALLABH PRASAD
YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 30 41 71 114

320261107254 AMIT KUMAR VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY DEVANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 36 35 71 115

320261106107 SONI KUMARI SAUDAGAR PRASAD VAIJANTI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 32 39 71 116

320261106165 RAJNI KUMARI SHARAVAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 39 32 71 117

320261102239 KAUSHAL KUMAR JAGESHWAR PRASAD SONMANTI DEVI Male 14-09-2012 40 31 71 118

320261104201 JIRSU MEHTA PAWAN KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Male 26-03-2013 38 33 71 119

320261104033 SHIVAM KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARY LAXMI DEVI Male 16-06-2010 31 39 70 120

320261101352 RISHU KUMARI BALI PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 35 70 121

320261103247 JIGAR KUMAR MANOJ SAW SITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 31 39 70 122

320261104174 ROUSHAN KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 33 70 123

320261106028 CHHOTU RAJAK SANTOSH RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 34 36 70 124

320261106258 DHEERAJ KUMAR SOMAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 35 35 70 125

320261104257 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAHALAD PRAJAPATI SHILPA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 37 33 70 126

320261101188 SANDHYA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-04-2013 35 35 70 127

320261103211 RAKHI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 37 69 128

320261106166 SHIVRAN RANI SHARAVAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 15-08-2009 36 32 68 129

320261106281 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 18-08-2012 34 34 68 130

320261101235 RIYA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 31 37 68 131

320261101077 VIKRAM KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 30 38 68 132

320261104233 NISHA KUMARI PINTU RAVIDAD MAMTA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 32 34 66 133

320261101454 SHIVAM LAL KUSHWAHA BRIJMOHAN PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 17-09-2012 34 32 66 134

320261102130 SAURAV KUMAR DURIKA MISTRI RINKU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 28 37 65 135

320261101166 SHIVARAN KUMARI ANIL SHARMA KANTI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 31 34 65 136

320261105258 SAPNA KUMARI RANJIT RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 30 65 137

320261103298 NUSARAT KHATOON MD ISMAIL SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 25-02-2012 33 32 65 138

Merit List For Model School  |  District: GAYA  |  Page 84  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: GAYA     Block: WAZIRGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261104378 LAKKI RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 18-06-2012 33 32 65 139

320261103108 SUBHAM KUMAR KUMAR INDRAJIT RINKU KUMARI Male 22-06-2012 38 27 65 140

320261106094 SIMRAN KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 09-07-2012 31 34 65 141

320261104061 MUSKAN KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 13-09-2012 29 36 65 142

320261102037 ANSHU RAJ DHARMENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 28-05-2011 28 36 64 143

320261105139 SUJIT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 31 64 144

320261101123 ALOK RAJ AMRENDRA KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 34 30 64 145

320261107164 INDU KUMARI VIGAN CHAUDHARY LAKHI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 42 22 64 146

320261105047 KHUSBU KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 16-07-2012 22 42 64 147

320261102072 PRITI KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARI PHULWA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 32 32 64 148

320261103017 SUNIL KUMAR KAILASH RAVIDAS URMILA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 28 35 63 149

320261106289 KARAN KUMAR SUDAMA CHAUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 25 38 63 150

320261105252 RIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR DEEPLATA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 33 30 63 151

320261102096 JYOTI KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 27 35 62 152

320261106284 SATYAM KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Male 10-11-2012 25 37 62 153

320261101332 KHUSHBU KUMARI BABLU PRASAD JAIMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 34 61 154

320261101212 KRITI KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD SHILA FEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 34 61 155

320261105352 SIMPI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 27 34 61 156

320261101157 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 30 31 61 157

320261103405 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHLESH PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 16-03-2013 31 30 61 158

320261101331 ANKIT KUMAR BABLU PRASAD SIMPI DEVI Male 24-11-2013 30 31 61 159

320261106150 PUNAM KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN HAASI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 28 60 160

320261101090 SANJANA KUMARI AKLESH MAHATO RASHMI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 32 28 60 161

320261102196 SARITA KUMARI GYANESHWAR PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 12-04-2012 30 30 60 162

320261101195 SAURABH KUMAR ANUJ RAVIDAS SONI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 31 29 60 163

320261101388 PRATIMA KUMAR I BHOLA CHOUDHARI RUNIDEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 33 60 164

320261107097 NANDANI KUMARI UDAY SHARMA JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 38 59 165

320261104104 ANJANI KUMARI NAVIN  KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Female 06-02-2010 31 28 59 166

320261105270 RIYA BHARTI RAVI GOSWAMI ARTI DEVI Female 15-04-2010 28 31 59 167

320261102078 SHIVAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 33 59 168

320261102195 KOSHAL KUMAR GYANESHWAR PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 26 32 58 169

320261101291 AAYUSH RAJ ASHOK RAJVANSHI RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 29 57 170

320261101229 RAGNI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 29 28 57 171

320261101146 RANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 27 29 56 172

320261104207 PRABHAT KUMAR PAWAN PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 28 28 56 173
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320261101121 SONALI KUMARI AMOD CHOUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 17-06-2012 22 34 56 174

320261101065 CHANDAN KUMAR AJIT KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 24 32 56 175

320261105003 SAHIL KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 20 35 55 176

320261103028 DILKHUSH KUMAR KAMALDEV PASWAN VIMAL DEVI Male 08-05-2011 26 29 55 177

320261101153 KIRAN KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Female 05-08-2011 28 27 55 178

320261107115 PRITI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD HEMA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 23 32 55 179

320261103430 NANDANI KUMARI MOHAN CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 30 54 180

320261104107 RONIT KUMAR NAVLESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 21 32 53 181

320261107029 SITA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD SUMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 34 51 182

320261104260 MANISH KUMAR PRAKASH DAS MANE DEVI Male 04-06-2011 18 33 51 183

320261103152 ANSHU KUMARI LATE SATYENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 31 51 184

320261101221 CHANDANI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 22-02-2012 22 29 51 185

320261105366 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 18 31 49 186

320261105331 DEVAKI NANDANI SALENDRA KUMAR PINKY DEVI Female 17-05-2012 22 27 49 187

320261105008 RAVI KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 16-02-2011 23 25 48 188

320261102152 NIBHA KUMARI GANESH VISHWAKARMA SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 24 24 48 189

320261102143 PRITI KUMARI GANESH MANJHI MAMTA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 20 27 47 190

320261103110 NIBHA KUMARI KUMAR UDGAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 03-02-2011 24 22 46 191

320261104264 LAVKUSH KUMAR PRAMOD CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 07-06-2011 23 23 46 192

320261102224 SONU KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 21 25 46 193

320261102287 RAVI RAJ JITENDRA PRASAD
MAURYA RINA DEVI Male 25-12-2010 19 26 45 194

320261105344 VIKASH KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 22 45 195

320261105138 AMIT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD PUTUL DEVI Male 12-03-2012 18 27 45 196

320261102217 JYOTI KUMARI HORIL YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 15-03-2011 14 30 44 197

320261103144 SANDIEEP KUMAR LALU CHAUDHARY PHULA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 12 28 40 198

320261103226 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 21 37 199

320261101421 MAUSHAM KUMARI BINOD YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 7 18 25 200

320261106095 SOURAV KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 09-07-2011 8 12 20 201
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320261205414 ANAND BIHAR RANJAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 22-03-2013 70 56 126 1

320261204447 ASIF RAJA NURALAM ANSARI SHANAJ BEGAM Male 19-02-2012 48 73 121 2

320261201008 SHAUKAT ANSARI ABAS ANSARI MUMTAJ KHATUN Male 23-09-2012 64 52 116 3

320261201773 LAXMI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 62 52 114 4

320261201338 AAYUSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 58 55 113 5

320261206081 UTKARSH KUMAR SAGAR SANJAY MAHATO KAVITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 66 46 112 6

320261207011 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PANDIT MUNNA DEVI Male 14-02-2013 63 49 112 7

320261207642 ANIKET KUMAR VIMALESH KUI GUPTA ASHA DEVI Male 05-11-2013 63 49 112 8

320261207187 AKASH KUMAR SUDISH MAHATO PUSPA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 61 46 107 9

320261205141 PANKHURI KUMARI RAJU SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 26-10-2010 54 52 106 10

320261201303 SALONI KUMARI ANOJ SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 59 47 106 11

320261202348 MUSKAN KUMARI HARENDRA RAY URMILA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 54 52 106 12

320261207013 PRINCE PRASAD SHIV KUMAR PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Male 23-03-2011 59 45 104 13

320261203566 ADITYA KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RAMAWATI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 50 54 104 14

320261206294 PALAK KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH KUMAR BEENA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 55 47 102 15

320261204644 SUMIRAN KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 55 45 100 16

320261207042 NANDANI KUMARI SHIVKUMAR SAH RIMA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 51 49 100 17

320261205319 RAJAN KUMAR RAMESH SAH PASPATI DEVI Male 23-04-2012 49 51 100 18

320261207421 ABHIJEET KUMAR SAH TRIBHUWAN SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 52 48 100 19

320261202256 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GINILAL SAH DIPAWALI DEVI Male 09-09-2011 61 38 99 20

320261206172 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RAMATI DEVI Female 03-01-2012 51 48 99 21

320261204432 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NITISH YADAV INDU DEVI Female 15-07-2012 40 59 99 22

320261201452 HIMANSHU KUMAR AWADESH PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 06-10-2012 46 53 99 23

320261206015 MADHU KUMARI SAHEB SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 54 44 98 24

320261206404 AYUSH RANJAN SHANKAR THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2012 51 47 98 25

320261206166 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Male 17-02-2014 56 42 98 26

320261204712 AJIT KUMAR RADHESHYAM RAI DHARMSHILA EVI Male 04-08-2012 55 42 97 27

320261204001 PRINCE KUMAR MANTU SAH SANJU DEVI Male 23-03-2012 53 43 96 28

320261203088 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA PATEL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2014 47 49 96 29

320261207061 BIJESH KUMAR SHRI BHAGVAN RAM PREMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 37 95 30

320261204831 SANJANA KUMARI RAJESH MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 40 95 31

320261206154 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUHAN MEERA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 50 45 95 32

320261207735 AYAN SHEKH WASIM WAKRAM SHEKH NASIMA KHATOON Male 09-05-2011 46 48 94 33

320261204614 ANSU KUMARI PRADEEP PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 03-10-2011 43 51 94 34

320261201818 RITU KUMARI CHHATHU SAHANI PUNAM DEVI Female 07-05-2011 46 47 93 35
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320261206357 NAJRIN KHATOON SHALIM ANSARI SABEYA KHATOON Female 12-09-2012 41 52 93 36

320261207268 RAGNI KUMARI SUNIL RAM BEBI DEVI Female 26-10-2011 51 41 92 37

320261201324 PREETY KUMARI ARJUN SAH RINKU DEVI Female 23-03-2012 44 48 92 38

320261204269 TANYA KUMARI NAGENDRA  THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 51 40 91 39

320261207760 SUHANA NAAZ ZEEYAUL HAQUE RABIYA BEGAM Female 17-09-2010 49 41 90 40

320261204093 SIMRAN PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD NOORAIN FATAMA KHATUN Female 11-11-2010 43 47 90 41

320261207329 ROHIT KUMAR SURENDRA RAM RANJU DEVI Male 19-11-2011 55 35 90 42

320261201431 DIVYA SRIVASTWA ASIT KUMAR SRIVASTWA RIMJHIM DEVI Female 02-04-2013 52 38 90 43

320261207678 MAMTA KUMARI VINOD RAI KAUSLAYA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 41 48 89 44

320261202211 MOHAMMAD AYAZ FAUJ ANWAR ZULEKHA KHATOON Male 02-11-2012 43 46 89 45

320261205412 KIRAN KUMARI RANGLAL MAHTO SONIYA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 40 48 88 46

320261204402 SAMIR RAZA NESAR AHMED AAYESHA KHATUN Male 22-08-2011 23 65 88 47

320261201325 SINDHU KUMARI ARJUN SAH GEETA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 42 46 88 48

320261201335 SONAM KUMARI ARUN KUMAR NANDA KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 40 48 88 49

320261203281 BABLU KUMAR LAKHANDAR MAHTO LILAWATI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 44 44 88 50

320261205438 MOHIT KUMAR BHAGAT RANJIT KUMAR BHAGAT URMILLA DEVI Male 24-08-2013 49 39 88 51

320261204153 TANU KUMARI MUKESH PARASAD RANJU DEVI Female 02-11-2013 40 48 88 52

320261206279 PRIYANSI KUMARI SATENDRA RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 48 39 87 53

320261201386 ANUSHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PURI SANJU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 48 39 87 54

320261204437 DANISH RAZA NOOR ALAM SOVAYADA KHATOON Male 20-08-2012 31 56 87 55

320261206077 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 09-11-2012 48 39 87 56

320261205127 ANUP KUMAR RAJU PRASAD YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 43 87 57

320261206156 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH CHAURASIYA KISHNAWATI DEVI Female 15-01-2011 49 37 86 58

320261204585 URBASHI KUMARI PRABHAKAS TIWARI PUPI DEVI Female 28-05-2011 45 41 86 59

320261205439 RAHUL KUMAR BHAGAT RANJIT KUMAR BHAGAT URMILA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 46 40 86 60

320261204787 ANJALI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD RANJITA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 42 44 86 61

320261205352 AMIT KUMAR RAMJI SAHANI SHARDA DEVI Male 26-11-2013 40 46 86 62

320261205416 AMRITA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 03-01-2014 43 43 86 63

320261207309 ANURAG KUMAR SURAJ PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 38 47 85 64

320261207663 RISHU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 42 43 85 65

320261206344 ADITYA KUMAR PRASAD SHAILESH KUAR PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 43 41 84 66

320261205114 USHA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 38 46 84 67

320261206278 ANUJ KUMAR SATENDRA RAY PARMILA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 37 47 84 68

320261201410 GUDIYA KUMARI ASHOK SAH SANTOSHI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 42 42 84 69

320261201515 SUMIT KUMAR BACHCHA LAL MANJHI RAJANTI DEVI Male 08-09-2012 44 40 84 70
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320261201106 ADRASH KUMAR AKHILESH PANDIT VEDANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 43 83 71

320261204726 AKASH KUMAR RAGHUVIR PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 42 41 83 72

320261203538 LUCKY KUMAR MANOJ RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 05-09-2012 50 33 83 73

320261206255 ANAND KUMAR SAROJ SAH MALTI DEVI Male 08-05-2013 44 39 83 74

320261206401 MINA KUMARI SHANKAR SAH PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 02-05-2010 35 47 82 75

320261203334 JYOTI KUMARI LALBAHADUR PANDIT SGYANTI DEVI Female 29-09-2010 39 43 82 76

320261207043 RIDHI KUMARI SHIVLAL SAH JULI DEVI Female 20-06-2011 41 41 82 77

320261201591 ARCHANA KUMARI BHANU PRASAD YADAV SUGANTI  DEVI Female 19-02-2012 36 46 82 78

320261204593 SHRUTI PRABHU PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 36 46 82 79

320261203034 SHIVAM KUMAR PARSAD JAYPRAKASH PRASAD RITU DEVI Male 19-01-2013 50 32 82 80

320261204641 ANANYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 50 32 82 81

320261201330 RISHIKA KUMARI ARJUN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 17-03-2013 48 34 82 82

320261207155 ANKIT KUMAR SUBASH MAHATO DEVMUNNI DEVI Male 21-03-2013 44 38 82 83

320261205480 PREMKANT KUMAR RAM RAVINDRA RAM GYANTI DEVI Male 28-08-2014 36 46 82 84

320261204511 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SINGH RINKU SINGH Male 01-01-2011 40 41 81 85

320261206011 NARGISH NESHA SAHEB HUSSAIN ISRAT JAHAN Female 07-01-2011 47 34 81 86

320261207495 NIBHA KUMARI UMESH PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 01-03-2011 39 42 81 87

320261207228 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SUNESHWER SINGH VINU DEVI Male 02-04-2011 43 38 81 88

320261201643 AMAN KUMAR YADAV BIGAN PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 46 35 81 89

320261202205 ARSHAD IQBAL FAKHARE ALAM MASUMA KHATUN Male 15-10-2011 37 44 81 90

320261207467 SASHI RANJAN KUMAR UMASHANKAR PANDIT SUGANTI DEVI Male 21-11-2011 42 39 81 91

320261207159 RANJAN PRIYA KUMARI SUBASH RAY SUDAMI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 35 46 81 92

320261203249 GURIYA KUMARI KRISHNA PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 42 39 81 93

320261202122 SHAHIL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RANJAN NITU DEVI Male 21-01-2010 45 35 80 94

320261206184 RAUSHNI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHATO CHANDA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 42 38 80 95

320261204780 SATYAM KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SAH RADHA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 47 33 80 96

320261207279 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL SAH MINA DEVI Female 15-09-2013 42 38 80 97

320261201804 RAJA KUMAR CHANDRMA MAHATO RAMAWATI DEVI Male 15-04-2011 27 52 79 98

320261204031 MD ROSTAM MD RIYAJUDIN MIYAN SHAYDA BIBI Male 25-05-2011 36 43 79 99

320261205431 RISHIKA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH ROUSHNI DEVI Female 12-06-2011 30 49 79 100

320261202092 NITU KUMARI DHRUP RAY SIMA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 36 43 79 101

320261205192 SONI KUMARI RAM BABU RAM MANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2013 43 36 79 102

320261201320 REEMA KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD YADAV SALEHAR DEVI Female 04-10-2013 43 36 79 103

320261201648 PRASHANT KUMAR BIHARI RAM MINTA DEVI Male 17-10-2010 37 41 78 104

320261202070 ADITYA KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH RUMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 37 78 105
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320261204226 ARYAN KUMAR MUNNA SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 37 78 106

320261201404 ABHINANDAN KUMAR ASHOK SAH MANJU DEVI Male 13-08-2011 44 34 78 107

320261206331 GUFRAN ALI SHAHABUDDIN NAZMA BIBI Male 21-11-2011 37 41 78 108

320261202440 PRIYANSHU KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR SAH MONIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 42 78 109

320261204735 PRITI KUMARI RAHUL YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 34 44 78 110

320261206414 AKASH KUMAR SHARWAN RAM SONA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 37 41 78 111

320261203466 ANKITA KUMARI MANJIT PANDIT KUSUM DEVI Female 13-05-2014 38 40 78 112

320261202244 ISHU KUMARI GAUTAM PANDIT YASHODA DEVI Female 23-05-2011 44 33 77 113

320261202066 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH AASHA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 44 33 77 114

320261204656 AAUSH KUMAR PRAMOD SHAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 36 77 115

320261205108 ASLOK KUMAR RAJU KUMAR GIRIYA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 26 51 77 116

320261204144 AMRITANJALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PURI KUMARI PRIYANKA Female 07-11-2012 45 32 77 117

320261205356 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMJIT PARSAD GAYATRI DEVI Male 20-08-2009 40 36 76 118

320261203390 CHANDAN KUMAR MAHAGURAM MANTURIYA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 36 40 76 119

320261203250 SACHIN KUMAR PANDIT KRISHNA PANDIT SONA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 39 37 76 120

320261203429 IBRAN ALAM MAHMUD ALAM JAMILA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 39 37 76 121

320261204282 NITIN KUMAR NAGENDRA RAM KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 42 76 122

320261204549 KAJAL KUMARI PARMA RAY UMARAWATI Female 12-05-2012 41 35 76 123

320261203035 BEAUTY KUMARI JAYPRAKASH RAY PRABHA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 41 35 76 124

320261202444 KOMAL KUMARI HEMNATH SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 01-10-2012 41 35 76 125

320261206342 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAILENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 15-03-2009 30 45 75 126

320261202163 MAMTA KUMARI DINESH RAM SIMA DEVI Female 03-10-2010 48 27 75 127

320261206073 DIPANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 38 37 75 128

320261204469 SATYAM KUMAR OMPRAKASH PANDIT MALTI DEVI Male 04-10-2011 33 42 75 129

320261203339 SURAJ KUMAR LALDEV MAHATO KUNTI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 41 34 75 130

320261203062 AADITYA KUMAR SINGH JITENDER KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 37 38 75 131

320261206036 TIPU SULTAN SALIM MIYA MUNNI BEGAM Male 02-08-2012 34 41 75 132

320261202458 ROSHAN SAH HIRALAL SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 05-02-2013 35 40 75 133

320261207478 MANJEET KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RAY MURTI DEVI Male 02-10-2013 40 35 75 134

320261204643 GULSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Male 15-04-2014 34 41 75 135

320261205336 GOLU KUMAR RAMESHWAR SAH URAPRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 33 74 136

320261201274 KRISH KUMAR ANIL RAM RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 33 74 137

320261203156 AASMA KHATOON KALIMUDDIN ISARAT TARA Female 18-10-2011 33 41 74 138

320261206343 RIYA KUMARI SHAILESH GIRI LALITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 28 46 74 139

320261201339 SUMIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV LAKSHMI DEVI Male 19-02-2012 43 31 74 140
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320261205373 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAMNATH MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 37 37 74 141

320261204466 ARPIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 35 39 74 142

320261207039 KARISHMA KUMARI SHIVJI RAM RAMAVATI DEVI Female 03-01-2011 33 40 73 143

320261203573 SAMA KHATOON MANSOOR ALAM SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 144

320261207634 CHANDANI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR FULMALA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 38 35 73 145

320261201550 RAGNI KUMARI BALISTAR MAHATO KRISANAVATI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 30 43 73 146

320261206020 ANJUM KHATOON SAHID SAI TABSUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 34 39 73 147

320261206232 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 17-01-2009 31 41 72 148

320261204069 SACHIN KUMAR MITHU RAY MIRA DEVI Male 24-04-2010 36 36 72 149

320261204509 RAGNI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RAWAT SUNITA DEVI Female 18-11-2010 38 34 72 150

320261206372 SHASHI PRIYA SHAMBHU PRASAD RAY RENU DEVI Female 24-04-2012 31 41 72 151

320261205147 RITIKA KUMARI RAJU SINGH SINDHU DEVI Female 05-02-2013 32 40 72 152

320261202585 JITENDRA KUMAR JANAKDEV SAH YATIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 42 71 153

320261201477 RAJDEEP KUMAR AWDHESH SAH RITA DEVI Male 24-02-2010 35 36 71 154

320261201454 DIVYA KUMARI AWADH BIHARI PRASAD SABITA KUMARI Female 04-07-2010 27 44 71 155

320261201461 AKANSHA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR
YADAV RENU DEVI Female 04-11-2010 31 40 71 156

320261207125 SANDHYA KUMARI MAHATO SOHAN LAL MAHATO SAHODRA DEVI Female 30-06-2011 29 42 71 157

320261206076 ABHIJEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV LATE DEVMUNI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 31 40 71 158

320261201031 DOLI KUMARI ACHHELAL PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 05-08-2011 35 36 71 159

320261204449 AMBEYA KHATUN OJIR SAI JAMILA BIBI Female 14-11-2011 25 46 71 160

320261203206 MANJU KUMARI KAPIL DAS KUNTI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 38 33 71 161

320261207677 ASMITA KUMARI VINOD PURI SEEMA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 33 38 71 162

320261201067 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 36 35 71 163

320261202019 ANUP KUMAR DHANESH RAM MINKU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 35 36 71 164

320261204186 FARIDA KHATUN MUNNA ANSARI SHAKINA BIBI Female 04-06-2012 28 43 71 165

320261207480 PRITAM KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 28 43 71 166

320261203529 PRIYANSHU MANOJ PRASAD BINDU DEVI Male 20-01-2011 29 41 70 167

320261204616 SWATI KUMARI PRADEEP RAVAT HIRA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 33 37 70 168

320261203241 RAMNANDAN KUMAR KISHORI YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 07-10-2011 29 41 70 169

320261207320 ROHIT KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO BASANTI DEVI Male 12-11-2011 35 35 70 170

320261204149 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH MAHATO NIRMLA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 34 36 70 171

320261201568 ANUP KUMAR BASANT SHARMA GIRJA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 34 36 70 172

320261204327 PRIYANKA KUMARI NANDKISHORE SAHNI INDU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 36 34 70 173

320261204297 ANKIT KUMAR NAGESWAR MAHATO LALKISHORI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 35 35 70 174
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320261203445 CHINKI KUMARI MALIK SHARMA HEVANTI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 31 39 70 175

320261203140 AFSANA KHATOON JULFAKAR ALAM SHAIDA KHATUN Female 25-12-2012 38 32 70 176

320261202398 KARINA KUMARI HARIKISHOR RAY KALAVATI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 29 41 70 177

320261207392 ARMAN KHAN TAMANA KHAN JUGNU KHATOON Male 09-11-2010 32 37 69 178

320261203063 ASHISH KUMAR SAH JITENDER SAH BABITA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 36 33 69 179

320261204147 CHANDANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH RIMPI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 29 40 69 180

320261205516 UTAM KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 33 36 69 181

320261204470 SANGAM KUMARI OMPRAKASH PASWAN SUGANTI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 29 40 69 182

320261207511 SHRUTI KUMARI UMESH SHARMA SABITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 32 37 69 183

320261207665 SUPRIYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 33 36 69 184

320261206392 RESHMA KHATUN SHAMSHER ALAM NOORTARA KHATOON Female 02-04-2013 34 35 69 185

320261201732 BIBHA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR CHAURASIYA SANGITA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 30 38 68 186

320261204159 PAYAL KUMARI MUKESH SAH MIRA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 35 33 68 187

320261207645 NIVEDITA KUMARI VINAY SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 23-06-2011 39 29 68 188

320261203469 FIROZ ALAM MANJUR ALAM RUKASHANA KHATOON Male 02-09-2011 32 36 68 189

320261204521 MITHILESH SAH PAPPU SAH MANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 33 68 190

320261205496 SANJANA KUMARI RINKU SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 33 35 68 191

320261203464 ANIL KUMAR MANJAY RAY MIRA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 29 39 68 192

320261207670 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD MANJHI UMRAWATI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 33 35 68 193

320261207564 PINKI KUMARI VASANT MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 24 44 68 194

320261201526 AMAN KUMAR BAHADUR RAM RUBITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 32 36 68 195

320261202451 NETESH KUMAR HIRALAL PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 30 38 68 196

320261207404 CHANDANI KUMARI TARKESHWAR SAH SABITRI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 37 31 68 197

320261206348 AMIT KUMAR SHAILESH PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 01-11-2010 32 35 67 198

320261207114 KHUSHI KUMARI SIPAHI RAY AASHA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 26 41 67 199

320261207171 ROHIT KUMAR SUBHASH RAY RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 40 67 200

320261202231 DIPAK KUMAR GANESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 06-02-2011 26 41 67 201

320261205267 NILU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI Female 03-04-2011 25 42 67 202

320261207405 JYOTI KUMARI TARKESHWAR SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 35 32 67 203

320261207664 MUSKAN KUMARI VINOD KUMAR YADAV SARASWATI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 33 34 67 204

320261204021 SAHBAJ ALAM MD ASLAM SABYA KHATOON Male 23-04-2012 27 40 67 205

320261206082 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 35 67 206

320261207160 SONI KUMARI SUBASH RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 07-07-2014 29 38 67 207

320261207658 PRITI KUMARI VINOD GIRI SAROJ DEVI Female 10-04-2010 25 41 66 208

320261203132 AADIT KUMAR JOGINDAR CHAURASIYA PRABHA DEVI Male 09-05-2010 31 35 66 209
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320261204218 VISHU KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 33 33 66 210

320261202437 ANISH KUMAR HEERALAL RAY PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 40 66 211

320261205226 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PRASAD MINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 33 66 212

320261205429 MUNNA KUMAR RAM RANJEET RAM MINTA DEVI Male 20-01-2011 29 37 66 213

320261206189 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 40 66 214

320261203079 MANSHA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO RUKHMINA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 35 31 66 215

320261201182 SANTA KHATUN AMIR MIYA RABAIYA BIBI Female 22-03-2012 34 32 66 216

320261201015 FIROJ AKHTAR ABDULLAH ALAM NURAISA KHATOON Male 02-05-2012 31 35 66 217

320261204691 RUCHI KUMARI PREMNARAYAN GIRI RINKI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 32 34 66 218

320261207097 ANU KUMARI SIKANDAR RAY RITA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 40 25 65 219

320261206059 AMAN KUMAR SANDIP YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 31 65 220

320261201566 SONI KUMARI BASANT RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 27 65 221

320261203285 KUNDAN KUMAR LAKSHMAN MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 17-06-2011 32 33 65 222

320261206394 KUNAL KUMAR SHANKAR DAS GITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 29 36 65 223

320261206361 SANJANA  KUMARI SHAMBHU BAITHA GANGA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 28 37 65 224

320261207434 NAJMA KHATUN TUNNA ANSARI NASIMA BIBI Female 12-09-2012 33 32 65 225

320261202170 KRITIKA KUMARI DINESH TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 04-04-2010 25 39 64 226

320261207269 SAPNA KUMARI SUNIL RAM BABUNTI DEVI Female 10-04-2010 33 31 64 227

320261201369 JULI KUMARI ARVIND SINGH NITU DEVI Female 16-03-2011 36 28 64 228

320261207637 ABHAY KUMAR VIKASH MANJHI CHANDA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 35 29 64 229

320261204268 SURAJ KUMAR NAGENDER SHARMA PHOOLKUMARI DEVI Male 11-02-2012 29 35 64 230

320261203342 LUCKY KUMARI LALJI RAM USHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 26 38 64 231

320261201646 ANSHU KUMARI BIHARI RAM MINTA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 33 31 64 232

320261207386 SARIK KHAN TABREJ KHAN RUBI KHANAM Male 20-12-2012 37 27 64 233

320261204816 SHUBHAM KUMAR MAHTO RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO ARTEE KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 37 27 64 234

320261207138 NEHA KUMARI SONU KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 04-08-2013 31 33 64 235

320261202379 AAYUSH KUMAR HARI KISHOR PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 30 33 63 236

320261203373 MUNNA KUMAR MADAN RAM URMILA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 27 36 63 237

320261205485 JIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH NITU DEVI Female 04-05-2012 30 33 63 238

320261207508 PRACHI KUMARI UMESH SAHANI REENA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 25 38 63 239

320261205402 RAMNDIP KUMAR RAMU MAHATO GITA DEVI Male 05-03-2009 35 27 62 240

320261203533 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR MANOJ RAI PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-10-2009 35 27 62 241

320261204300 NEHAL AALAM NAMAJI MIYA SHIYDA KHATOON Male 01-09-2010 27 35 62 242

320261204706 SHALU KUMARI RABINDRA SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 33 29 62 243

320261203427 SAHIMA KHATOON MAHJID ANSARI JAIMUN NESHA Female 27-01-2011 28 34 62 244
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320261201860 SONU SHARMA DASARATH SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 29 33 62 245

320261207542 CHANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM RINA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 31 31 62 246

320261203562 RAVIKISHAN THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 24 38 62 247

320261207690 MANISH KUMAR VINOD SAH MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 22 40 62 248

320261206199 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAI SITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 27 35 62 249

320261205289 SANAM KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR BHAGAT RANJITA DEVU Female 17-08-2012 26 36 62 250

320261207295 KUNAL KUMAR SUNIL SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 28 34 62 251

320261207286 VAIBHAV KUMAR SUNIL SAH MLAWATI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 29 33 62 252

320261201614 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA MAHTO SONA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 34 28 62 253

320261203455 MURAD ALAM MANIR ALAM SHAMIN KHATUN Male 11-03-2013 23 39 62 254

320261205161 NISHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA BEBI DEVI Female 30-07-2013 20 42 62 255

320261204815 KRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO ARTEE KUMARI Female 10-11-2013 27 35 62 256

320261203108 SONU KUMAR JITENDRA SAH SHRIMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 32 61 257

320261207094 SHAHNAZ KHATUN SIKANDAR ALAM NASIMA KHATUN Female 12-08-2010 29 32 61 258

320261201610 AMRITA KUMARI BHISHAMA RAY SUGANTI DEVI Female 11-10-2010 29 32 61 259

320261206079 BIRESH KUMAR SANJAY MAHATO INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 31 61 260

320261207129 NIRANJAN KUMAR SONALAL MAHATO DURGAWATI DEVI Male 05-10-2011 23 38 61 261

320261201156 NIDHI KUMARI AMARJEET RAM INDU DEVI Female 07-12-2011 28 33 61 262

320261207644 PUSHPA KUMARI VINAY RAM HIRAMATI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 25 36 61 263

320261201809 SAHIL KUMAR CHATU SAH MUNNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 264

320261205224 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR MAHATO LALATI DEVI Female 24-03-2012 36 25 61 265

320261205128 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR RAJU RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 30 31 61 266

320261205052 RINKI KUMARI RAJESHWAR MAHTO THUNIYA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 28 33 61 267

320261201654 NITU KUMARI BIKARMA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 27 34 61 268

320261206108 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SIMA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 31 30 61 269

320261204189 RITU KUMARI MUNNA BAITHA GITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 30 31 61 270

320261201148 NANDANI KUMARI ALOK SINGH RENU DEVI Female 08-03-2013 28 33 61 271

320261205432 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET YADAV BACHCHI DEVI Female 13-09-2013 29 32 61 272

320261207570 KUSUM KUMARI VIDHAN GIRI DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 10-11-2013 30 31 61 273

320261207722 LALI KUMARI VISHWANATH SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 24 37 61 274

320261203048 SANDEEP KUMAR JHMINDER  RAI MINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 27 34 61 275

320261201658 AMAN KUMAR BINAY PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 26 34 60 276

320261203328 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALBABU SAH RAJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 36 60 277

320261201383 NEETU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT HIRA DEVI Female 04-04-2010 28 32 60 278

320261201597 RITU KUMARI BHARAT RAM SUGIYA DEVI Female 11-06-2010 26 34 60 279
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320261207441 MUSKAN KUMARI TUNTUN RAM BABITA DEVI Female 02-07-2010 25 35 60 280

320261203407 ROSAN KUMAR MAHENDRA RAVA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 34 60 281

320261207493 SHILPI KUMARI UMESH PANDIT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 22 38 60 282

320261204276 AJAY KUMAR NAGENDRA MAHTO SONA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 25 35 60 283

320261204485 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 25 35 60 284

320261207694 RESHU KUMARI VINOD SAH MANJU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 26 34 60 285

320261202084 PINTU KUMAR DHEERENDRA RAM UMRAWTI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 27 33 60 286

320261207469 KAJAL KUMARI UMASHANKAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 32 28 60 287

320261202578 AFRIN KHATOON JAMALUDDIN ANSARI SAIBUN NISHA Female 06-08-2012 32 28 60 288

320261203272 SAHANA KHATOON KURAN MIYA JOHERA NEESA Female 10-02-2013 26 34 60 289

320261206137 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 14-02-2013 27 33 60 290

320261206048 NIRANJAN KUMAR SANDEEP GIRI SARITA DEVI Male 20-03-2010 36 23 59 291

320261207684 SWETA KUMARI VINOD RAM GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 30 59 292

320261202466 SHIVAM KUMAR HIRAMAN YADAV LALBADAN DEVI Male 22-09-2011 34 25 59 293

320261202432 ASAMA KHATOON HASMUDDIN MIYA APASANA BIBI Female 30-11-2011 30 29 59 294

320261202030 ANU KUMARI DHARM NATH SAH MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 31 59 295

320261205018 RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH RAY RENU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 33 59 296

320261205269 PINKI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 32 27 59 297

320261204257 MANIKA KUMARI MUSAFIR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 26 33 59 298

320261202303 NAJIYA PARWIN GYASUDDIN TASRUN NESHA Female 22-10-2012 28 31 59 299

320261204395 SURAJ KUMAR SAH NAWAL KISHOR SAH MADHURI DEVI Male 12-05-2013 29 30 59 300

320261203154 GULASHAN KHATUN KALIM MIYA SHAKILA KHATUN Female 22-05-2013 28 31 59 301

320261201585 AMARJEET KUMAR BHAGWAN SAHANI LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 17-06-2007 28 30 58 302

320261207328 ROHAN KUMAR SURENDRA RAM RANJU DEVI Male 27-07-2010 32 26 58 303

320261202349 PRINCE KUMAR HARENDRA RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 07-04-2011 26 32 58 304

320261203420 KHUSHI GUPTA MAHESH SAH GITA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 25 33 58 305

320261205453 SAURAV KUMAR RATNESH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 21 37 58 306

320261206397 VIKKI KUMAR SHANKAR PATWA RITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 25 33 58 307

320261204672 ANJALI KUMARI PRAVESH SAH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 23 35 58 308

320261203349 SANDIP KUMAR LATE RAMAYAN MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 26 32 58 309

320261205138 SANJIT KUMAR RAJU SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 30 28 58 310

320261207685 MANU KUMAR VINOD RAY UMA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 24 34 58 311

320261205091 AKASH KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 24 34 58 312

320261205063 VIVEK KUMAR RAJKAPUR MAHTO DHANPATIYA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 36 22 58 313

320261207687 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD SAH MANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2013 22 36 58 314
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320261206104 ANURADHA KUMARI SANJAY RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 24-12-2009 29 28 57 315

320261203449 SAROJ KUMARI MANEJAR RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-01-2010 22 35 57 316

320261203175 PUSHPA KUMARI KAMESHWAR PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Female 05-08-2010 25 32 57 317

320261203005 KHUSBU KUMARI JANGLAL MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 09-11-2010 25 32 57 318

320261207226 MANISHA KUMARI SUNESHWAR SINGH BINU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 20 37 57 319

320261201607 PINKI KUMARI BHIKHARI SAH SHARDA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 20 37 57 320

320261206118 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY SAH MEENA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 31 26 57 321

320261207688 KARINA KUMARI VINOD SAH RINKU DEVI Female 17-11-2011 20 37 57 322

320261203193 RINSHU  KUMAR KANCHAN MAHATO BABUNTI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 18 39 57 323

320261201029 PALVI KUMARI ACHCHELAL SAH RENU DEVI Female 19-05-2012 22 35 57 324

320261202241 PRITI KUMARI GAUTAM MAHTO MANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 33 24 57 325

320261207210 ARPIT KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 03-10-2012 27 30 57 326

320261204452 SONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 29 28 57 327

320261201438 NAVYA PRAVEEN ASLAM MIYA JAMILA BIBI Female 03-03-2013 24 33 57 328

320261206355 SAFIK ALAM SHAKIR HUSSAIN SAIRA KHATOON Male 08-07-2013 26 31 57 329

320261206322 SUGANTI KUMARI SAUDAGAR RAY BABUNATI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 29 56 330

320261203361 DILKHUSH KUMAR LAXMAN RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 25 56 331

320261201387 RITIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BIBHA DEVI Female 09-05-2011 22 34 56 332

320261205368 SANAM KUMARI RAMNARAYAN SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 23 33 56 333

320261205529 VISHAL KUMAR GIRI SACHCHIDANAND GIRI RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 21 35 56 334

320261203004 SURAJ KUMAR JANGBAHADUR MANJHI SHARDA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 27 29 56 335

320261203263 AARTI KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 15 41 56 336

320261201469 PAWAN KUMAR AWADHKISHOR SAH MALTI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 27 29 56 337

320261206209 TANUPRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RINKU DEVI Female 14-04-2012 23 33 56 338

320261204336 SANDIP KUMAR NANDLAL SHARMA LILAWATI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 26 30 56 339

320261204781 PRITAM KUMAR RAJEEV THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 30-06-2012 30 26 56 340

320261207167 ABHAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA
SHARMA RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 26 30 56 341

320261201823 FIZA KHATOON CHHOTEDDIN SAMIMA KHATOON Female 12-09-2012 22 34 56 342

320261204567 ROSHNI KUMARI PAWAN MANJHI RAMAWATI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 30 26 56 343

320261201395 TANNU KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 11-11-2013 24 32 56 344

320261201875 RUPESH KUMAR DEELIP KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Male 18-01-2011 22 33 55 345

320261201030 MUSKAN KUMARI ACHHELAL MAHATO PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 24 31 55 346

320261206187 BICKY KUMAR SANTOSH MANJHI BABITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 23 32 55 347

320261203346 CHANDANI KUMARI LALU KUMAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 23 32 55 348
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320261205257 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 24 31 55 349

320261207281 PUTUL KUMARI SUNIL SAH BINDU KUMARI Female 23-03-2012 21 34 55 350

320261207302 SARSWATI KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR MAYA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 16 39 55 351

320261201889 SACHIN KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD
YADAV MRS. LALTI DEVI Male 19-08-2012 29 26 55 352

320261203479 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANKESWER PRASAD PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 27 28 55 353

320261201599 ANKIT KUMAR BHARAT RAY SITA DEVI Male 15-12-2014 27 28 55 354

320261204170 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKUN THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 03-11-2009 20 34 54 355

320261204481 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR OMPRAKASH THAKUR GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 30 54 356

320261201210 SANIBHUSHAN KUMAR AMREND THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 33 54 357

320261201130 ASIF RAJA ALAUDDIN SAMIMA KHATOON Male 28-03-2010 23 31 54 358

320261205246 GURIYA KUMARI RAMAWADH GIRI SEVANTI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 25 29 54 359

320261202574 RADHA KUMARI JALESHWAR SINGH RUKHMINA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 24 30 54 360

320261207545 KRITI YADAV UPENDRA RAY MALTI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 27 27 54 361

320261206280 RADHA KUMARI SATENDRA RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 23 31 54 362

320261202397 AKASH KUMAR HARIKISHOR RAY HARIKISHOR RAY Male 10-01-2013 26 28 54 363

320261204180 ANSHU KUMAR MUNESHWER PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 27 53 364

320261201415 BANDNA KUMARI ASHOK SAHANI SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 24 53 365

320261203377 DHIRAJ KUMAR MADAN SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 31 53 366

320261202367 CHANDANI KUMARI HARERAM RAM LALITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 18 35 53 367

320261202425 PRITI KUMARI HARLAL KUMAR YADAV REENA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 20 33 53 368

320261206375 KAJAL KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM BIJANTI DEVI Female 03-01-2009 21 31 52 369

320261206212 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 14-01-2010 25 27 52 370

320261202270 PRIYANSU KUMARI GORAKH RAY KISLAWATI DEVI Female 19-02-2010 24 28 52 371

320261202023 MUNNA KUMAR DHANJEET THAKUR RITA DEVI Male 16-11-2010 25 27 52 372

320261206203 GUNJA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 39 52 373

320261202088 KAREENA KUMARI DHOOPNATH YADAV NAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 374

320261202328 RANAPRATAP KUMAR SINGH HARENDER SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 23 29 52 375

320261205134 MUNNI KUMARI RAJU SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 06-08-2011 23 29 52 376

320261202452 ANSHU KUMARI HIRALAL PRASAD SHIKANT DEVI Female 27-08-2011 18 34 52 377

320261202590 RUPAM KUMARI JANARDAN TIWARI ASHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 27 25 52 378

320261206266 SONU KUMAR SATENDRA DAS VIJANTI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 23 29 52 379

320261207504 KALLU KUMAR UMESH RAY KABITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 21 31 52 380

320261205448 MANAVI KUMARI RANVIJAY SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 15 37 52 381

320261202505 LAKHI KUMARI INDRASHAN PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-03-2014 27 25 52 382
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320261206400 URMILA KUMARI SHANKAR RAM DEWANTI DEVI Female 16-02-2008 25 26 51 383

320261207332 NIDHI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 04-02-2010 26 25 51 384

320261206164 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY MAMTA DEVI Male 31-03-2010 23 28 51 385

320261206186 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO SONA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 17 34 51 386

320261203101 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM BINDU DEVI Female 25-05-2011 18 33 51 387

320261206407 NANDANI KUMARI SHANTOSH SAH SUJATA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 22 29 51 388

320261204110 PRINCE KUMAR MOHAN SHA SAROJ DEVI Male 24-05-2012 18 33 51 389

320261207110 KARINA KUMARI SINDHU RAY HIRAMATI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 24 27 51 390

320261201072 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR AJAY SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 22-02-2010 18 32 50 391

320261203471 NAZIR MIYAN MANJUR MIYAN SAIDA KHATOON Male 16-09-2011 24 26 50 392

320261204604 PUNAM KUMARI PRABHUNATH RAM GITA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 24 26 50 393

320261203504 ANSHIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 31 50 394

320261203307 AANCHAL KUMARI LALAN MANJHI RADHA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 29 21 50 395

320261202001 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEVNATH MAHTO NEHA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 25 25 50 396

320261204729 SAMSAD ALAM RAHIM SAI NASIRAN BEGUM Male 23-03-2012 19 31 50 397

320261201766 RABBU KHATOON CHAND MAHAMMAD SAMIMA KHATUN Female 03-03-2014 22 28 50 398

320261207105 PUTUL KUMARI SIKANDRA RAY UMARAWATI DEVI Female 10-08-2014 21 29 50 399

320261203253 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA SAH MINA DEVI Male 10-11-2010 19 30 49 400

320261204108 NITESH KUMAR MOHAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 18 31 49 401

320261206218 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH MANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2012 21 28 49 402

320261201898 VINIT KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV KALAMATI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 21 28 49 403

320261204653 MANISH KUMAR PRAMOD SAH SIMA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 21 28 49 404

320261204818 ROSHNI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 23-03-2013 21 28 49 405

320261203185 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH SAH SHARDA DEVI Female 09-05-2014 19 29 48 406

320261204362 MANA KUMARI NARESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 36 47 407

320261203474 PREM KUMAR MANKESHWAR MAHTO LALATI DEVI Male 21-03-2011 13 34 47 408

320261202488 NAJIYA PRAVIN IMAMUDDIN RUBI KHATOON Female 08-07-2011 16 31 47 409

320261201544 RINKU KUMARI BALIRAM MAHATO KIRAN DEVI Female 19-06-2012 17 30 47 410

320261206140 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANJEEV MAHATO RENU DEVI Male 21-09-2012 19 28 47 411

320261201036 CHANDTARA KHATOON AFLATUN MIYA SAYARA BIBIN MIYA Female 03-03-2013 18 29 47 412

320261203540 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ RAY INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 20 26 46 413

320261203027 PAWAN KUMAR JAYAPRAKASH MAHTO BEDAMI DEVI Male 10-02-2011 23 23 46 414

320261201368 ARYAN SINGH ARVIND SINGH RANJULA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 19 27 46 415

320261201524 ANSHIKA KUMARI BADSHAH RAY MALTI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 21 25 46 416

320261204390 SONAKSHI KUMARI NAVEEN KUMAR PATEL PUNAM DEVI Female 28-07-2013 24 22 46 417
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320261205015 SANAM KUMARI RAJESH RAM SURMILA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 18 27 45 418

320261202579 SAMIR ALI JAMARUDADIN SALMA KHATOON Male 04-03-2010 21 23 44 419

320261202212 RUKSHAR PRAVEEN FIROJ AHMED AASMA KHATOON Female 09-03-2012 11 33 44 420

320261203545 PIYUSH KUMAR MANOJ SAH UMIRLA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 14 30 44 421

320261206205 PALVI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 12 32 44 422

320261206363 NANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHATO BABITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 17 26 43 423

320261204745 SANJIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MANJHI BINDULA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 18 24 42 424

320261207619 SITA KUMARI VIJAY SHAH RINA DEVI Female 07-08-2013 14 28 42 425

320261203221 NITISH KUMAR KESHWAR RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 10 31 41 426

320261201589 NISHA KUMARI BHAGYANARAYAN RAM RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 21 41 427

320261204156 ANIKET KUMAR MUKESH RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 11 29 40 428

320261207618 RITA KUMARI VIJAY SHAH RINA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 21 19 40 429

320261207135 SUPRIYA KUMARI SONOJ MAHATO POONAM DEVI Female 05-09-2011 17 20 37 430

320261203260 SONAM KUMARI KRISHNA SAHANI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 11 26 37 431

320261204548 NIKHIL KUMAR MANJHI PARMA MANJHI SANTI DEVI Male 08-05-2011 15 21 36 432

320261207706 SACHIN KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM SANJU DEVI Male 08-03-2012 11 25 36 433

320261204786 NIKITA KUMARI RAJENDRA PANDIT SEEMA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 11 24 35 434

320261207484 GOLU KUMAR UMESH MAHATO POONAM DEVI Male 25-06-2011 Absent 34 34 Disqualified

320261203201 RIMA KUMARI KANHAIYA RAM GYANI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 14 16 30 435

320261201682 PAWAN KUMAR BIRBADAN RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-05-2010 12 16 28 436

320261202224 RANI KUMARI GAJENDRA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 31-01-2012 12 15 27 437

320261204492 RAGANI KUMARI PAHALWAN PANDIT DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 13 24 438
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320261201086 BHAVYA PRIYA AJIT KUMAR BEBEE KUMARI Female 28-09-2012 71 69 140 1

320261201508 ADITYA KUMAR BABUNAND CHAUHAN RINKU DEVI Male 26-08-2011 68 57 125 2

320261201050 ADITYA KUMAR AJAY KUMAR AMISHA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 69 55 124 3

320261202345 LOKESH KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD
YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 66 52 118 4

320261207592 HIMANSHU RAJ GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA MAMTA GUPTA Male 23-12-2012 65 51 116 5

320261207217 KHUSI KUMARI SUKHDEV SAH NILAM DEVI Female 29-12-2011 62 51 113 6

320261201350 HARISH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 12-09-2011 65 46 111 7

320261207743 RAJ KUMAR YOGENDRA PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 57 51 108 8

320261202201 NAKUL KUMAR DWARIKA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 48 59 107 9

320261204526 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 57 48 105 10

320261204401 SAHZADI GULABSA NEK MOHAMMAD RUBY BEGAM Female 10-12-2012 31 74 105 11

320261204740 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SAHAI SUMAN DEVI Female 30-03-2012 52 51 103 12

320261201642 ANKIT KUMAR BIGAN DAS JAYANTI DEVI Male 06-08-2011 59 43 102 13

320261207497 AAYUSH RAJ UMESH RAM ARCHNA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 57 45 102 14

320261206341 AYUSHI KUMARI SHAILENDRA SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 25-01-2013 54 48 102 15

320261204530 ANUP KUMAR PAPU SAHANI RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 47 101 16

320261206050 NANDANI KUMARI SANDEEP SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 14-09-2012 55 46 101 17

320261203075 SALNI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SAH RUPA DEVI Female 11-11-2013 51 50 101 18

320261207209 AADITI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SINGH SAMITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 50 50 100 19

320261205418 KUSHAL KUMAR RANJAN PATEL MANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 51 47 98 20

320261201326 SANDHYA KUMARI ARJUN SAHANI RAMPATI DEVI Female 25-02-2013 45 53 98 21

320261206438 ADITYA KUMAR SHAYAM RAM SANDHYA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 56 41 97 22

320261201871 SHREYA KUMARI DAYANAND MAHTO CHANDA KUMARI Female 26-01-2014 54 43 97 23

320261204187 RUKSANA KHATUN MUNNA ANSARI NURSABAN KHATUN Female 23-01-2012 54 42 96 24

320261201278 CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 52 44 96 25

320261203462 ARCHANA KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 52 43 95 26

320261206434 MUSKAN KHATOON SHAUKAT ALI JAYADA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 38 57 95 27

320261201448 RITU KUMARI AVDHESH PRASAD YADAV MINA DEVI Female 27-10-2010 49 45 94 28

320261202210 SONU KUMAR FAUDAR SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 44 50 94 29

320261202129 ABHAY KUMAR DILIP SAH RINKI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 55 39 94 30

320261205061 RAJNANDANI SRIVASTAV RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV SHOBHA KUMARI Female 12-04-2012 39 55 94 31

320261207003 TANU KUMARI SHESHANATH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 29-06-2011 50 43 93 32

320261203402 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MAHATMA GIRI KALAVATI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 49 44 93 33

320261204666 PARIDHI SHRIVASTAV PRASANT KUMAR
SRIVASTAV NITA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 54 39 93 34
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320261201336 ANUSHKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PANDEY RAGINI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 42 50 92 35

320261202056 ANURAG OJHA DHARMENDRA OJHA REEMA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 46 45 91 36

320261201056 AMAN KUMAR PRASAD AJAY KUMAR PRASAD RANJANA Male 28-05-2011 39 51 90 37

320261207265 ANISH KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 38

320261204764 KAJAL KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR YADAV PUNAM KUMAR Female 30-12-2012 45 45 90 39

320261203025 RANI KUMARI JAY SHREE YADAV REENA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 48 41 89 40

320261206304 ANSHIKA KUMARI SATYAPRAKASH SINGH MINTU DEVI Female 16-01-2012 29 60 89 41

320261201859 PAPPU KUMAR DAROGA YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 43 46 89 42

320261202130 CHANDANI KUMARI DILIP SAH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 36 88 43

320261206213 DIPEN KUMAR SANTOSH SAH RITA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 45 43 88 44

320261205055 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH RAJESHWAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 42 46 88 45

320261203581 ANJU KUMARI MANTU KUMAR PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 48 40 88 46

320261203456 SNEHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 16-02-2014 47 41 88 47

320261207220 AKASH KUMAR SINGH SUMAN SINGH RINKY DEVI Male 05-03-2014 49 39 88 48

320261203190 ANISH KUMAR KAMLESHWAR SAH GITA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 43 44 87 49

320261201165 ANU KUMARI AMARJIT RAM LAXMINA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 46 41 87 50

320261201283 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ANIL SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 46 41 87 51

320261202015 ANURADHA KUMARI DHANANJAY YADAV MINTU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 48 39 87 52

320261205455 MD ASIF RAJA RAUNAK ALEE NOORNESHA KHAOON Male 19-06-2013 52 35 87 53

320261206290 SAPNA KUMARI SATRUDHAN CHAURASIA KIRAN DEVI Female 02-08-2011 47 39 86 54

320261204429 CHHOTI KUMARI NISHIKANT TIWARI RUBI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 43 43 86 55

320261203551 SUSHANT KUMAR MANOJ SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Male 10-04-2012 42 44 86 56

320261204165 GUDIYA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 44 42 86 57

320261202476 SONAKSHI KUMARI HRESHVAR RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 40 46 86 58

320261201479 SAYAMA PRAVEEN AZAD ALI NURTARA KHATUN Female 02-01-2013 46 40 86 59

320261206291 PUJA KUMARI SATRUDHAN PRASAD MEERA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 46 40 86 60

320261206083 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 41 44 85 61

320261201737 ANIKET KUMAR SHARMA BRIJKISHOR SHARMA LILAWATI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 22 63 85 62

320261204721 KISHAN KUMAR GIRI RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
GIRI PUNAM DEVI Male 19-08-2012 46 39 85 63

320261202383 RITU KUMARI HARI SHANKAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 49 36 85 64

320261204028 MD DANISH ALAM MD NOOR ALAM RUKSANA KHATOON Male 23-12-2012 43 42 85 65

320261204197 ARADHYA MORYA MUNNA KUMAR RAM MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 39 85 66

320261204230 RITU KUMARI MUNNA SAH BHAGMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 45 84 67

320261204163 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH TIWARI RINA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 44 40 84 68
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320261204824 RAJNISH KUMAR MAHATO RAJESH MAHATO URMILA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 44 40 84 69

320261207487 PUJA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO BANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 40 84 70

320261204221 NIKKI KUMARI MUNNA RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 38 46 84 71

320261201396 ADRASH RAJ JIGYASU ASHOK RAM MANJU DEVI Male 22-04-2013 40 44 84 72

320261206141 ADITYA KUMAR MAHTO SANJIT MAHTO NEHA DEVI Male 02-05-2009 38 45 83 73

320261205117 RADHA KUMARI RAJU MAHATO SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 49 83 74

320261207326 PRINCE KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD MALTI DEVI Male 20-01-2011 45 38 83 75

320261203086 ROSHANI KUMARI JITENDRA PANDIT KUSUM DEVI Female 22-06-2012 40 43 83 76

320261201686 SRISHTI RAJ BIRBAL MANJHI NITU KUMARI Female 04-11-2012 39 44 83 77

320261204434 RAJINA KHATUN NIYAMUDDIN MIYA NAJMA KHATUN Female 22-08-2013 34 49 83 78

320261206271 JIWIKA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 17-07-2012 39 43 82 79

320261204002 PRIYA KUMARI MANTU SAH MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 40 82 80

320261205476 ROSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD NIDHU DEVI Female 19-04-2011 42 39 81 81

320261205180 NISHA KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 82

320261207438 SONI KUMARI TUNTUN GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-05-2012 44 37 81 83

320261205041 MANJEET KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 45 36 81 84

320261201215 ROSHANI KUMARI AMRESH TIWARI SIMA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 51 30 81 85

320261207100 SHIVA KUMAR SIKANDAR SAH FOOLKUMARI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 42 39 81 86

320261207587 ISHIKA RANI VIJAY KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 13-12-2012 35 46 81 87

320261201049 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY BHAGAT SUMAN DEVI Female 22-12-2012 38 43 81 88

320261205519 ROZY KHATUN RUSHTAM ALI HAMIDA KHATUN Female 16-06-2010 28 52 80 89

320261207579 PRAVIN KUMAR VIDYA RAM GUDDI DEVI Male 04-08-2011 37 43 80 90

320261201212 PALAK KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR RAM SANDHYA KUMARI Female 25-10-2011 40 40 80 91

320261207052 PUTUL KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 40 80 92

320261201764 SAKACHHI  KUMARI CHANCHAL KUMAR PATEL GUDIYA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 29 51 80 93

320261204202 RITA KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 35 44 79 94

320261206204 NEHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 40 39 79 95

320261204133 DEWESHWAR KUMAR
UPADHAYAY MRITUNJAY UPADHAYAY DIPINKI DEVI Male 07-08-2012 41 38 79 96

320261202204 ISHRAT PRAVEEN EMAM ALI NASIMA BEGAM Female 18-09-2012 31 48 79 97

320261202257 RAVI KUMAR GIRDHARI RAM LILAVATI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 39 40 79 98

320261204166 NEHA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 35 43 78 99

320261207624 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 02-08-2011 37 41 78 100

320261204753 DEVANSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH RINI DEVI Male 16-08-2011 39 39 78 101

320261203480 BEAUTY KUMARI MANMOHAN KUMARI
TIWARI NIRU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 40 38 78 102
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320261201763 PINKI KUMARI CHANARASH MAHTO RUMAN DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 49 78 103

320261201829 ANSHU KUMARI CHHOTELAL MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 28 50 78 104

320261207653 MAHIMA KUMARI VINOD BHAGAT FUL DEVI Female 01-09-2011 41 36 77 105

320261201412 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK SAH MINU DEVI Female 15-11-2011 41 36 77 106

320261202103 PUJA KUMARI DHURENDRA MAHATO RINKU DEVI Female 21-02-2013 34 43 77 107

320261205494 ANSU KUMARI RIKHDEV SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 22-08-2010 40 36 76 108

320261205042 RESHMI KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 18-09-2010 43 33 76 109

320261202246 ADARSH KUMAR GAUTAM RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 25 51 76 110

320261207068 PRIYA KUMARI SHRI NIVAS PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 19-06-2012 32 44 76 111

320261202229 ROSHANI KUMARI GANESH MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 38 38 76 112

320261205515 AMAN KUMAR TIWARI RUPAN TIWARI CHANDA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 33 43 76 113

320261203506 MAMTA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH GITA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 31 45 76 114

320261205489 AMRIT RAJ RAVIRANJAN KUMAR
BAITHA LALSA DEVI Male 11-08-2013 40 36 76 115

320261205528 ARYAN KUMAR SACHCHIDANAD SAH SHILA DEVI Male 10-11-2010 37 38 75 116

320261206269 ANISH KUMAR GIRI SATENDRA KUMAR GIRI MEENA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 34 41 75 117

320261201629 TEJASH KUMAR MISHRA BHUPENDRA MISHRA JULI DEVI Male 28-06-2011 31 44 75 118

320261205156 ROSHANI KUMARI RAKESH CHAURSIYA GITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 26 49 75 119

320261202141 CHHOTI KUMARI DILLIP TIWARI POONAM DEVI Female 12-10-2011 35 40 75 120

320261201761 SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAR CANCAL SAHANI RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 42 75 121

320261206351 SONALI KUMARI SHAILESH SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 37 75 122

320261202132 PALK KUMARI DILIP SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 34 41 75 123

320261205534 RAJ KUMAR SACHINDRA SAHNI PRAMILA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 34 41 75 124

320261201363 PRINCE KUMAR ARVIND SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 26-08-2012 36 39 75 125

320261203038 DIVYAM JAYPRAKASH TIWARI PUJA TIWARI Male 16-04-2013 37 38 75 126

320261206069 RANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA RIKU DEVI Female 27-07-2013 36 39 75 127

320261203097 PUNEET KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Male 05-08-2013 41 34 75 128

320261203500 PRIYA KUMARI VERMA MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD MANITA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 32 42 74 129

320261202306 RAUNAK PRAVEEN HAFIJ MIYA CHANDTARA NESHA Female 12-10-2011 36 38 74 130

320261202091 LABHLI KUMARI DHRUP PATEL LALITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 34 40 74 131

320261204510 PRIYA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SHARMA SHILA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 37 37 74 132

320261201455 AMRIT RAJ KUMAR AWADH KISHOR YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 43 31 74 133

320261206193 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 30 44 74 134

320261204705 JYOTI KUMARI RABINDRA SAH MALA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 36 38 74 135

320261204365 MITHLESH KUMAR NARESH PANDIT SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 42 74 136
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320261205490 ASHISH RANJAN RAVIRANJAN KUMAR
BAITHA LALSA DEVI Male 11-08-2013 41 33 74 137

320261204688 SHIMPI KUMARI PREMCHAND MAHATO SUSHILA DEVI Female 09-06-2010 27 46 73 138

320261203363 AMIT KUMAR LAXMI YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 44 73 139

320261203550 SHWETA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SABHAPATI DEVI Female 13-07-2011 29 44 73 140

320261201547 RAUNAK KUMAR BALIRAM SHARMA RIMA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 36 37 73 141

320261206072 ANUP KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAHANI VIBHA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 39 34 73 142

320261207276 KHUSI  KUMARI SUNIL SAH KAMLAVATI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 35 38 73 143

320261207142 RITIKA KUMARI SRI BHAGWAAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 33 40 73 144

320261206308 ANIKET KUSHWAHA SATYENDRA BHAGAT SIMA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 39 34 73 145

320261207177 PRINCE KUMAR SUDAMA MANJHI RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 08-04-2010 32 40 72 146

320261206402 SHRUTI KUMARI SHANKAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 02-06-2011 29 43 72 147

320261205318 MUNNI KUMARI RAMESH SAH SANDEHA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 39 33 72 148

320261201579 ABHISHEK CHAURSIYA BHADUL BHAGT PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 28 72 149

320261207378 KHUSHI KUMARI SUVASH VARNVAL SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 150

320261201593 NISHU KUMARI BHARAT PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 151

320261206183 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHATO MAMTA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 31 41 72 152

320261201489 AZAD ANSARI BABLU ANSARI SALEHA KHATUN Male 03-10-2012 36 36 72 153

320261207596 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 39 32 71 154

320261204339 SANTRA KUMARI NANDLAL YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 14-10-2011 38 33 71 155

320261202044 KRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 37 34 71 156

320261206055 ADITYA KUMAR SANDIP GIRI RINKU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 31 40 71 157

320261207407 ANURAG KUMAR YADAV TARKESHWAR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 37 34 71 158

320261201709 RATNA KUMARI BIRJESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 37 34 71 159

320261206114 KARAN SAH SANJAY SAH RIMA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 36 35 71 160

320261204312 SAKSHI KUMARI NANDI GI CHAURASIA RAJMUNI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 37 34 71 161

320261202046 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 31 40 71 162

320261204334 LAKSHMI KUMARI NANDLAL SAH LALSA DEVI Female 12-06-2013 34 37 71 163

320261201064 ARTI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 40 70 164

320261204658 YUVRAJ SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 09-08-2010 34 36 70 165

320261203404 RAJA KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 17-08-2010 28 42 70 166

320261203438 PINKI KUMARI MAJISTER MAHTO BABY DEVI Female 17-09-2010 27 43 70 167

320261204684 ANISH KUMAR PREM SAHANI SURATO DEVI Male 12-10-2011 37 33 70 168

320261207647 GUNJA KUMARI VINAY TIWARI ARCHANA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 29 41 70 169

320261202035 SONIYA KUMARI DHARMBIR YADAV SUNEETA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 29 41 70 170
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320261204499 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 04-10-2012 30 40 70 171

320261203098 VERSHA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 29-11-2012 30 40 70 172

320261207638 SUPRIYA KUMARI VIKESH MAHTO KUSUM DEBI Female 31-12-2013 34 36 70 173

320261202100 ROSHANI KUMARI DHUPNATH MAHTO CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 32 37 69 174

320261201529 RIMA KUMARI BAHARAN YADAV MAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 28 41 69 175

320261203040 NISHA KUMARI JAYRAM PRASAD SHAMBHA DEVI Female 04-05-2009 37 32 69 176

320261203214 ANNU KUMARI KAULESH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 34 69 177

320261205298 SANJIV KUMAR RAMESH MUKHIYA ASHA DEVI Male 10-03-2010 28 41 69 178

320261201486 RAJAN KUMAR BABAN MANJHI SUSHILA DEVI Male 05-08-2010 19 50 69 179

320261205059 BINDI KUMARI RAJINDRA YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 41 69 180

320261207134 RITESH KUMAR SONELAL PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 37 69 181

320261205362 RUPESH PANDEY RAMKUMAR PANDEY SUNITA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 28 41 69 182

320261207166 VISHAL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA
PRASAD PUSPA DEVI Male 23-07-2011 34 35 69 183

320261202036 NIBHA KUMARI DHARMDEV MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 34 35 69 184

320261207654 SUBI KUMARI VINOD BHAGAT FUL DEVI Female 25-11-2011 32 37 69 185

320261207691 MANISH KUMAR VINOD SAH NIPPU DEVI Male 29-11-2011 35 34 69 186

320261207179 ANJALI KUMARI SUDARSAN RAM RANI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 31 38 69 187

320261201158 SHANKAR KUMAR AMARJEET SAHANI BABUNTI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 37 32 69 188

320261201414 AANSHU KUMARI ASHOK SAHANI PINKI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 35 34 69 189

320261207023 NIKI KUMARI SHIVAJI SAHANI SAVITRI DEVI Female 04-07-2012 33 36 69 190

320261207255 KASHISH KUMAR KUSHWAHA SUNIL KUSHWAHA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 34 35 69 191

320261205150 ANJLI KUMARI RAJU YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 29 40 69 192

320261204649 NATASHA KUMARI PRAMOD RAM RUPSHILA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 27 42 69 193

320261202502 MANISH KUMAR RAY INDRAJEET RAY SABITA DEVI Male 02-11-2013 30 39 69 194

320261202176 DIPANSHU KUMAR DIPAK SAHP RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 195

320261203229 PRIYANKA KUMARI KISHAN MAHATO DHRUPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 32 68 196

320261202508 SADRUN NISHA INTEYAZ ALI GUDIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 31 37 68 197

320261203184 MANTI KUMARI KAMLESH SAH SASHILA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 28 40 68 198

320261202571 ABHISHEK KUMAR JALANDHER SAHNI GAYATRI DEVI Male 17-08-2011 32 36 68 199

320261202365 RAJ KUMAR PATEL HARERAM PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 18-11-2011 37 31 68 200

320261201743 ANITA KUMARI BUCHUN SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 21-11-2011 28 40 68 201

320261202353 SANDHYA KUMARI HARENDRA SAH KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 28 40 68 202

320261201418 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK SIMGH SANGITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 34 34 68 203

320261201468 AKHILESH MAHATO AWADHKISHOR MAHTO MANITA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 26 42 68 204
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320261205384 SANJIV KUMAR RAMPRAVESH KUMAR
PRASAD SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 26-01-2013 37 31 68 205

320261207610 ARYAN  KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Male 24-10-2013 35 33 68 206

320261206098 SAGAR KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 07-12-2010 32 35 67 207

320261203094 M. P KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 20-12-2010 23 44 67 208

320261205482 RANJIT KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 30 67 209

320261205450 RUNJHUN KUMARI RATIKANT KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 27 40 67 210

320261204686 BARSHA KUMARI PREMBABU PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 29 38 67 211

320261206092 ADARSH KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 21-04-2011 23 44 67 212

320261201242 RABITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-06-2011 22 45 67 213

320261201105 AAKASH AKHILESH PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 30-08-2011 29 38 67 214

320261207256 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUNIL MAHATO SIMA DEVI Female 04-09-2011 33 34 67 215

320261203543 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SAH SURJOTA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 39 28 67 216

320261203163 KHOOSHI KUMARI KAMAL SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 35 67 217

320261202292 AACHAL KUMARI GUDU KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 07-01-2012 36 31 67 218

320261206426 MUNNA SAH SHASHIKANT SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 14-06-2012 27 40 67 219

320261205067 PALAK KUMARI RAJKISHOR PRASAD HIRAJ DEVI Female 27-08-2012 34 33 67 220

320261207098 AMAN KUMAR SIKANDAR SAH FOOLKUMARI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 44 23 67 221

320261202274 RAVINANDAN KUMAR GOVINDA RAM MALA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 35 32 67 222

320261203067 ARPIT KUMAR JITENDRA BHAGAT RINA DEVI Male 24-07-2013 28 39 67 223

320261201581 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHAGELU  BHAGAT BASANTI  DEVI Male 01-02-2010 32 34 66 224

320261206094 KUNJAN KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 20-11-2010 31 35 66 225

320261201312 SAHIL ALI ARASTU ALI SUBUK TARA Male 01-01-2011 36 30 66 226

320261201310 RAUNAK KHATOON APHAROJ ANSARI NAVNIN PRAVIN Female 03-02-2011 38 28 66 227

320261204056 VIKAS KUMAR MINTU SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-02-2011 31 35 66 228

320261206087 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY PANDEY SONI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 33 33 66 229

320261201483 GITAANJALI KUMARI BAALINDRA GIRI PREM DEVI Female 12-12-2011 33 33 66 230

320261205403 SHIWANI KUMARI RAMU MAHATO SHEELA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 28 66 231

320261204234 PRITI KUMARI MUNNA SHAH MINI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 27 39 66 232

320261202526 KHUSHI KUMARI JAGAT SAH RINKU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 31 35 66 233

320261207235 PINKEE KUMARI SUNIL DAS RINA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 33 33 66 234

320261205463 KUMARI SUPRIYA PANDIT RAVI SHANKAR PANDIT RAMITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 34 32 66 235

320261207289 SHANI KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA NIKI DEVI Male 06-08-2012 34 32 66 236

320261206382 MITHUN KUMAR YADAV SHAMBHU YADAV INDU DEVI Male 09-08-2013 31 35 66 237

320261203460 MEETLESH KUMAR MANISH SAHANI RAMBHA DEVI Male 10-09-2013 32 34 66 238
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320261206206 PINKI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 04-02-2010 37 28 65 239

320261202118 SOHAN CHAURASIA DILIP KUMAR CHAURASIA BINDU DEVI Male 27-10-2010 34 31 65 240

320261202570 PRITI KUMARI JALANDHAR PATEL SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 38 65 241

320261201107 PRINCE KUMAR PATHAK AKHILESH PATHAK KIRAN DEVI Male 15-02-2011 30 35 65 242

320261201139 IRSHAD ALI ALI AKHTAR ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Male 07-04-2011 31 34 65 243

320261204667 ROSHANI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 19-06-2011 33 32 65 244

320261204242 ADITYA KUMAR MUNNA YADAV AMRITA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 28 37 65 245

320261202172 SACHIN KUMAR SAH DIPAK  SAH ANITA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 34 31 65 246

320261204145 NEHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RAY SIMA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 27 38 65 247

320261203405 AMIT KUMAR MAHAVIR MAHATO ANNU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 37 65 248

320261205473 ROSHAN KUMAR RAVINDRA PATEL SUMAN DEVI Male 20-07-2013 30 35 65 249

320261205442 BINDI KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 08-01-2010 32 32 64 250

320261202498 ANJALI KUMARI INDRADEV MISHRA RINKU DEVI Female 13-06-2011 34 30 64 251

320261205493 SANIYA KHATOON RIJVAN ALI TABSSUM KHATUN Female 11-11-2011 34 30 64 252

320261205021 ALAKA KUMARI RAJESH SAH AMALAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 37 64 253

320261206101 AASHA KUMARI SANJAY RAI GEETA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 29 35 64 254

320261204343 RINKI KUMARI NANHAK MAHTO MANJITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 31 33 64 255

320261204247 ANISA KUMARI MUNNA YADAW BINA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 21 43 64 256

320261204161 SHIVMALA KUMARI MUKESH SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 34 64 257

320261207425 PALBI KUMARI TRILOKI SAH RANI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 29 35 64 258

320261202551 PALVI KUMARI JAILAL RAM KALAVTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 36 63 259

320261204379 GULSHAN KHATOON NASIRUDDEEN MANSURI SALEVA KHATUN Female 20-03-2010 28 35 63 260

320261204270 SHESHANT KUMAR BHARTI NAGENDRA BHARTI SEEMA DEVI Male 20-05-2010 35 28 63 261

320261202503 FULMATI KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 29-09-2010 35 28 63 262

320261207477 KIRAN KUMARI UMESH BHAGAT
CHAURASIYA SUMAN DEVI Female 26-11-2010 31 32 63 263

320261207078 REKHA KUMARI SHRIRAM MAHATO RUPA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 21 42 63 264

320261207383 RANI KUMARI SWAMINATH YADAV SANTOSHI DEVI Female 28-02-2011 35 28 63 265

320261206433 NITESH KUMAR SHATRUGHN PRASAD GUDIA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 27 36 63 266

320261206210 AMRIT RAJ SANTOSH SAH SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-07-2011 26 37 63 267

320261205495 ANSHU KUMARI RIKHDEV YADAV ANI MA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 23 40 63 268

320261202359 SNEHA KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 31 32 63 269

320261205139 AMARJEET KUMAR RAJU SAHANI SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 25 38 63 270

320261201103 SWASTIK KUMAR TIWARI AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI MEERA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 34 29 63 271

320261204344 SHILPI KUMARI NANHAK MAHTO MANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 34 63 272
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320261203276 ANKIT KUMAR LADDU BHAGAT RITA DEVI Male 05-07-2006 32 30 62 273

320261201009 SAJID ANSARI ABBAS ANSARI KURAISA BIBI Male 01-03-2009 32 30 62 274

320261207394 BABITA KUMARI TAPESHWAR SAH KRIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 37 62 275

320261205512 GOVIND KUMAR SAH RUDAL SAH RUPJHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 35 62 276

320261203335 NITU KUMARI LALBAHADUR YADAV INDU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 26 36 62 277

320261204766 PRATIK RAJ RAJAN OJHA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 34 28 62 278

320261204054 PAWAN KUMAR MINTU PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 36 62 279

320261203213 ANUJ KUMAR RAM KASHINATH RAM RINA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 30 32 62 280

320261203109 SWETA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2013 31 31 62 281

320261202190 JHUNI KUMARI DULARCHAND MAHATO KALAVATI DEVI Female 20-01-2008 23 38 61 282

320261207600 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 35 61 283

320261204310 BEBY KUMARI NAND MUKHIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 27 34 61 284

320261201769 RIYA KUMARI CHANDAJEET PRASAD
CHAURASIYA URMILA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 35 26 61 285

320261205329 ANISH KUMAR YADAV RAMESH YADAV SITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 34 27 61 286

320261203144 SHAMSAD  ALAM JUMRATI MIYA RAUJAN BIBI Male 06-08-2012 32 29 61 287

320261205253 SUSHIL KUMAR RAMAYODHYA
CHAUDHARY CHANDRAWAATI DEVI Male 23-11-2012 30 31 61 288

320261203389 SANJEET KUMAR MAGISTER SHARMA MIRA DEVI Male 02-01-2010 37 23 60 289

320261201433 MEMTARA ASLAM ANSARI LAILA KHATUN Female 27-02-2010 21 39 60 290

320261201434 RABBE TARA KHATUN ASLAM ANSARI LAILA KHATUN Female 27-02-2010 25 35 60 291

320261204246 SUJEET KUMAR MUNNA YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 10-05-2010 20 40 60 292

320261203333 MUNNI KUMARI LALBAHADUR MAHATO KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 04-11-2010 21 39 60 293

320261201867 ANISH KUMAR DASHRATH SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 39 60 294

320261204823 GOLU KUMAR RAJESH MAHATO SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 27 60 295

320261206004 TAMANNA KHATOON SAH MOHAMMAD REHANA KHATOON Female 03-03-2011 27 33 60 296

320261206120 AMIT SANJAY SAHNI RITA Male 06-04-2011 27 33 60 297

320261204307 ARTI KUMARI NAND KISHOR SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 24 36 60 298

320261201190 AAYUSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAV MAMTA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 31 29 60 299

320261201280 SACHIN KUMAR ANIL SAH ANITA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 33 27 60 300

320261202522 KUDAN KUMAR JAGAJITAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 37 60 301

320261205093 SUNDRAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 24-01-2012 29 31 60 302

320261201662 RITIKA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR PRASAD FULKUMARI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 28 32 60 303

320261203534 GOLU KUMAR MANOJ RAM SUBHAVATI DEVI Male 27-02-2012 32 28 60 304

320261201459 RAGNI KUMARI AWADHESH BHAGAT SITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 28 32 60 305

320261201470 ANSHU KUMAR AWADHKISHOR THAKUR SABITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 31 29 60 306
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320261204826 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO BASANTI DEVI Male 25-08-2012 24 36 60 307

320261207075 ANJALI KUMARI SHRIKANT PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 29 31 60 308

320261202131 PALAK KUMARI DILIP SAH SANJU DEVI Female 13-12-2012 29 31 60 309

320261204150 KHUSHBU KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 21-01-2013 30 30 60 310

320261205350 RADHIKA KUMARI RAMJI PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 31 29 60 311

320261205069 RINKU KUMARI RAJKISHOR SAH RAMBHA DEVI Female 17-03-2010 22 37 59 312

320261207363 RUPA KUMARI SURESH RAM SILA DEVI Female 27-10-2010 30 29 59 313

320261205077 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 32 59 314

320261204794 CHHOTI KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH RAJMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 35 59 315

320261203309 RITIKA KUMARI LALAN MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 09-02-2011 24 35 59 316

320261201784 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDKISHOR MANJHI GUNJA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 22 37 59 317

320261205406 ATISH RAJ PATEL RAMU PRASAD PREMA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 30 29 59 318

320261205458 PRAMSHILA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY GAYTRI DEVI Female 21-07-2011 24 35 59 319

320261207547 ADARASH KUMAR UPENDRA SAH PRIYANKA  DEVI Male 20-01-2012 32 27 59 320

320261205424 ARYAN SINGH RANJAY SINGH RINKU SINGH Male 20-02-2012 24 35 59 321

320261201864 DIPANSHU KUMAR DASHRATH PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 27 32 59 322

320261202068 SATYAM KUMAR SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 31 28 59 323

320261205346 SONAL KHATUN RAMJAN MIYA KHODARJA KHATUN Female 03-05-2012 27 32 59 324

320261207318 AMRITA KUMARI SURENDRA DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 14-08-2012 27 32 59 325

320261204274 KRISHMA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUSHWAHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 28 31 59 326

320261206272 RAGNI KUMARI SATENDRA MAHATO GEETA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 27 32 59 327

320261204754 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH NIPU DEVI Male 05-06-2013 35 24 59 328

320261203277 VIKASH KUMAR LADDU SAH USHA DEVI Male 12-09-2009 21 37 58 329

320261202083 RITESH KUMAR DHAROHAR SAHANI RITA DEVI Male 08-04-2010 28 30 58 330

320261204487 PRIYAGANI KUMARI OSHIHAR KUMAR PASWAN SNEHA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 27 31 58 331

320261204749 CHANDA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM SUMITRA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 23 35 58 332

320261206301 AASHIKA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 25 33 58 333

320261203575 NAJ KHATOON MANSUR MIYA APHSANA KHATUN Female 30-09-2011 29 29 58 334

320261207648 PURNIMA KUMARI VINAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 30 58 335

320261206366 RADHA KUMARI SHAMBHU MANJHI FULKUMARI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 28 30 58 336

320261202164 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH SAH SILA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 29 29 58 337

320261207476 SHILPI KUMARI UMESH BAITHA SAVITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 29 29 58 338

320261203451 BABITA KUMARI MANESHAR SAH RIKU DEVI Female 04-04-2012 26 32 58 339

320261202459 KHUSHBU KUMARI HIRALAL THAKUR BIDANTI DEVI Female 09-10-2012 23 35 58 340

320261201500 AFSANA KHATOON BABU  JAAN ANSARI MUNNI KHATOON Female 18-10-2012 30 28 58 341
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320261203174 GUDI KUMARI KAMESHWAR PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 28 58 342

320261201019 RISHU KUMAR TIWARI ABHAY TIWARI SUNITA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 22 36 58 343

320261207252 SWEETY KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR SHILA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 31 27 58 344

320261203576 SAHIL HUSSAIN MANSUR MIYAN AFSANA KHATUN Male 14-07-2013 29 29 58 345

320261205513 PUJA KUMARI RUMAN PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-05-2008 22 35 57 346

320261207640 DIPA KUMARI VIKRAMA MAHATO ASHA DEVI Female 05-09-2009 27 30 57 347

320261201530 GUDIYA KUMARI BAIDHNATH THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 18 39 57 348

320261207556 GUDIYA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 06-09-2010 29 28 57 349

320261201752 NISHA KUMARI BUTAI PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 30 27 57 350

320261205022 ANSHU KUMAR RAJESH SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 30 27 57 351

320261201616 CHANDANI PRBIN BHOLA MIYA LAILA KHATOON Female 30-08-2011 37 20 57 352

320261206168 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SIMA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 26 31 57 353

320261207009 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHIV CHANDRA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 25 32 57 354

320261207657 KRITIKA KUMARI VINOD CHOUBE PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 19 38 57 355

320261205523 UMAR ALAM RUSTAM HUSSAIN KHUSHBUN NESHA Male 04-04-2012 23 34 57 356

320261207732 SURABHI KUMARI WAKIL MAHTO PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 27 30 57 357

320261205189 SACHIN KUMAR RAKTU MANJHI SANGITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 30 27 57 358

320261205014 RANJANI KUMARI RAJESH RAM GAYTRI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 26 31 57 359

320261202293 ZIYA FARUKI GUFRAN ALI NURTARA KHATUN Female 07-09-2012 24 33 57 360

320261204317 NISHA KUMARI NANDKISHOR PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 24 33 57 361

320261207005 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SHESHNATH PANDEY RAMBHA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 26 31 57 362

320261201010 SAMIR MAHAMAD ABBAS MIYA ASMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2009 29 27 56 363

320261203370 REKHA KUMARI MADAN MAHATO SAROJ DEVI Female 08-08-2009 28 28 56 364

320261204750 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM MINA DEVI Male 20-10-2009 24 32 56 365

320261202544 GUDIYA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH MAHATO URMILA DEVI Female 23-07-2010 24 32 56 366

320261201388 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK MAHATO GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 31 56 367

320261202542 NIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT JAI KISHOR PANDIT DURGAWATI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 31 25 56 368

320261207707 RESHMA KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH SITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 26 30 56 369

320261202518 SIMRAN  KHATUN ISTAK MANSURI FULJAHAN KHATUN Female 08-06-2011 29 27 56 370

320261205265 AMODH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 22 34 56 371

320261201155 NISHU KUMARI AMARJEET PRASAD ROHINI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 25 31 56 372

320261201633 SUGANTI KUMARI BHUTTI MAHTO FULAVARI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 20 36 56 373

320261203357 CHANDNI KUMARI LAXMAN PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 24 32 56 374

320261204677 ANKIT KUMAR PREM GOSWAMI SINDHU DEVI Male 03-11-2012 27 29 56 375

320261203568 UDAY KUMAR MANOJ YADAV DURGAVATI DEVI Male 12-11-2012 19 37 56 376
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320261202412 PAWAN KUMAR HARIOM PATEL SEEMA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 26 30 56 377

320261206252 BYUTI KUMARI SAROJ CHAURASHIYA NEHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 28 28 56 378

320261205255 RISHIK KUMAR RAMBABU SAHANI RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 24 31 55 379

320261207589 SULEKHA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 31 55 380

320261202567 SAHIL ALI JAKIR HUSSAIN SAKILA KHATOON Male 11-05-2010 28 27 55 381

320261206261 RAJNISH KUMAR SATAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 28-09-2010 26 29 55 382

320261202102 RINSI KUMARI DHURAN PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 20-11-2010 23 32 55 383

320261207156 AMARITA KUMARI SUBASH RAM SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 384

320261201275 TANUJA KUMARI ANIL RAM SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 28 55 385

320261202406 SUMIT KUMAR HARILAL SAH RINA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 26 29 55 386

320261202557 AASHU KUMARI JAIPRAKASH PRASAD HEVANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 12 43 55 387

320261207399 ARCHANA KUMARI TARKESHWAR PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 25 30 55 388

320261205381 ROHIT KUMAR RAMPARVESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 17-01-2012 23 32 55 389

320261201267 MAMTA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SOHILA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 16 39 55 390

320261207148 ALKA KUMARI SRIKISHUN MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 21 34 55 391

320261204364 KARINA KUMARI NARESH MANJHI RANJU DEVI Female 05-02-2013 23 32 55 392

320261202209 ANUP KUMAR FAUDAR  SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 29 26 55 393

320261202341 RANI KUMARI HARENDRA MUKHIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 15-11-2009 22 32 54 394

320261206369 KIRAN KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 12-06-2010 20 34 54 395

320261201869 MD YUSUF DASTAGIR ALAM NURTARA KHATOON Male 20-11-2010 31 23 54 396

320261206411 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 06-05-2011 29 25 54 397

320261205456 JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY GAYTRI DEVI Male 21-07-2011 22 32 54 398

320261201451 NIRAJ KUMAR AVINASH PANDEY SAVITRI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 25 29 54 399

320261205179 AVINASH KUMAR RAKESH SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 23 31 54 400

320261206313 AASIKA KUMARI SATYENDRA MANJHI SHAIL DEVI Female 13-03-2012 30 24 54 401

320261203313 SANDEEP KUMAR LALAN PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 27 27 54 402

320261205207 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMADHAR PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 24 30 54 403

320261202404 KARINA KUMARI HARILAL SAH SHIVKALI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 30 24 54 404

320261204356 SACHIN KUMAR NARENDRA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 25 29 54 405

320261202435 SAZIYA KHATOON HASNAIN ANSARI SAYADA KHATOON Female 08-12-2012 27 27 54 406

320261204600 MITHLESH KUMAR TIWARI PRABHU TIWARI MALA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 25 29 54 407

320261205034 SHAHIL KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RAGINI DEVI Male 29-12-2013 25 29 54 408

320261206325 IRFAN ALI SERAJUDDIN ANSARI SOGARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2008 20 33 53 409

320261203393 BHOLA KUMARI MAHANGU PRASAD LALJHARI DEVI Female 12-10-2009 28 25 53 410

320261201519 ASHA KUMARI BACHHA SAHANI SAVITA DEVI Female 06-06-2010 22 31 53 411
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320261206096 RINKU KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 04-08-2010 20 33 53 412

320261205521 IMRAN ALI RUSTAM ALI REHANA KHATUN Male 09-01-2011 18 35 53 413

320261201554 ANKITA KUMARI BALITH YADAV KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 31-03-2011 27 26 53 414

320261204779 ANMOL KUMAR YADAV RAJDEV YADAV KUSHUM DEVI Male 15-04-2011 25 28 53 415

320261205291 SHRISHTI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MAHTO USHA KUMARI DEVI Female 30-05-2011 22 31 53 416

320261205132 ASHISH KUMAR RAJU SAH HEWANTI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 19 34 53 417

320261207101 NIDHI KUMARI SIKANDAR SAHANI SHANTI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 25 28 53 418

320261201475 GOVIND KUMAR AWDHESH PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 26 53 419

320261203577 VISHAL KUMAR MANTOSH PRASAD SHAVITRI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 27 26 53 420

320261203059 SALONI KUMARI JITBAHADUR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 19 34 53 421

320261206217 PUSHPA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 25 28 53 422

320261205125 PRINS KUMAR RAJU PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 15-06-2013 17 36 53 423

320261202069 AAYUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH REENA DEVI Female 20-09-2013 23 30 53 424

320261206245 SARAWRI KHATOON SAPHI AHAMAD SANJITA KHATOON Female 01-03-2014 24 29 53 425

320261202352 ROUSHAN KUMARI HARENDRA SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 30 52 426

320261202277 KARINA KHATUN GUDDU ALAM NURAISA KHATUN Female 10-10-2010 14 38 52 427

320261201880 KUMARI GUNGUN SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 16-01-2011 22 30 52 428

320261203305 RANI KUMARI LALAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 21 31 52 429

320261205137 PRAKASH KUMAR RAJU SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 21 31 52 430

320261203093 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 24 28 52 431

320261203148 RIDHI KUMARI KAILASH MANJHI SIMA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 28 24 52 432

320261204013 SAVITA KUMARI MASTER SAH RADHIKA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 19 33 52 433

320261207044 ROSHNI KUMARI SHIVLOCHAN SHARMA SHILA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 22 30 52 434

320261201522 HASEENA KHATOON BADSHAH ALAM SABEYA KHATOON Female 17-10-2012 22 30 52 435

320261205407 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMU YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 22 30 52 436

320261207345 RAGEENI KUMARI SURESH BHAGAT RIMA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 23 29 52 437

320261203352 GULASHAN KUMAR LAVKUSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 20-12-2010 23 28 51 438

320261204570 PRINCY KUMARI PINKU MANJHI PRAMILA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 25 26 51 439

320261203195 JAY PRAKASH MAHATO KANHAIYA MAHATO KULAPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 28 51 440

320261204568 SHAMSHAD ALAM PHATE ALAM REHANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 25 26 51 441

320261203384 LAXMI KUMARI MADHO PANDIT LILAWATI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 16 35 51 442

320261205472 ROSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHATO SHIVKALO DEVI Female 17-06-2012 18 33 51 443

320261202568 ROSHANI JAHAN JALALUDDIN ANSARI SARFUN NESHA Female 19-07-2012 20 31 51 444

320261202286 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GUDDU PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 18-09-2012 22 29 51 445

320261204160 SANJEEV KUMAR MUKESH SAH SUNRMATI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 23 28 51 446
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320261201893 NANDANI KUMARI DEVENDRA SAHANI BHAGMANI DEVI Female 07-05-2014 20 31 51 447

320261203012 SAJID AALAM JAVED AALAM NASIMA KHATUN Male 15-02-2008 27 23 50 448

320261202360 MITHLESH KUMAR HARERAM BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Male 14-01-2009 17 33 50 449

320261202007 KAJAL KUMARI DHANANJAY DAS RUBI DEVI Female 25-01-2010 22 28 50 450

320261203383 NISHA KUMARI MADHO MAHATO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 34 50 451

320261205510 MOHIT KUMAR PRASAD RUDAL PRASAD NIPUN DEVI Male 31-01-2011 23 27 50 452

320261205154 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJVANSHI BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 13-03-2011 8 42 50 453

320261202403 SANJANA KUMARI HARILAL RAM GITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 24 26 50 454

320261203315 PRITI KUMARI LALAN RAM CHAMPA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 18 32 50 455

320261206244 RUBI KUMARI SANTU SAH GUDDI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 18 32 50 456

320261203103 NILU KUMARI JITENDRA SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 13 37 50 457

320261201780 SIMRITI KUMARI CHANDARKET MAHATO SAVITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 18 32 50 458

320261207263 KAMNI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT SUJANTI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 27 23 50 459

320261204191 AADITI KUMARI MUNNA GIRI USHA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 28 22 50 460

320261201845 SINDHU KUMARI CHOOTU PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 31 50 461

320261206307 SHIVA BAITHA SATYENDRA BAITHA VIDANTI DEVI Male 09-04-2010 23 26 49 462

320261207470 KHUSHI KUMARI UMASHANKAR TIWARI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 29 49 463

320261204227 KRISH KUMAR MUNNA SAH MINI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 13 36 49 464

320261204601 SHREE MATI KUMARI PRABHUNATH MAHATO LAKSHMI DEVI Female 09-06-2011 25 24 49 465

320261206161 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 17 32 49 466

320261203180 SONAM KUMARI KAMLESH CHAURSIA MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 27 49 467

320261203053 KAJAL KUMARI JHUNA RAM CHAMELI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 17 32 49 468

320261204486 PRIYA KUMARI OSHIHAR KUMAR PASWAN SNEHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 20 29 49 469

320261202126 AADARSH KUMAR DILIP MAHATO PINKI DEVI Male 21-07-2013 13 36 49 470

320261204088 MOHAMMAD AMAN RAZA MOHAMMAD KALAMUDDIN CHANDTARA KHATUOON Male 28-08-2013 26 23 49 471

320261201876 RISHI KUMAR DEELIP SINGH PAMMI DEVI Male 01-01-2015 19 30 49 472

320261202233 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 33 48 473

320261207356 MUNNI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 16-03-2011 24 24 48 474

320261204345 VIVEK KUMAR NANHAK SAH LALITA DEVI Male 19-06-2011 22 26 48 475

320261204679 SHUBHAM KUMAR PREM KUMAR THAKUR RITU DEVI Male 13-09-2011 20 28 48 476

320261203159 SATYAKESHU KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR PARSAD SAMITA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 17 31 48 477

320261203353 ROHIT KUMAR LAVKUSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 21 27 48 478

320261204552 REEMA KUMARI PARMATMA RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 18 30 48 479

320261207510 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH SHA REKHA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 21 27 48 480

320261201606 RACHANA KUMARI BHIKHARI MAHTO LALMUNI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 17 31 48 481
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320261201133 SIBRAN KHATOON ALAUDDIN SAH NAJBUN KHATOON Female 25-09-2012 15 33 48 482

320261205475 ABHIMANU KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD SABITA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 29 19 48 483

320261206192 SONA PAL SANTOSH PAL MAYA DEVI Female 31-07-2013 17 31 48 484

320261204372 SUJIT KUMAR NARMADESHWAR
UPADHYAY MIRA DEVI Male 22-03-2008 17 30 47 485

320261207327 PIRIYA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM SIMA DEVI Female 27-09-2010 21 26 47 486

320261205341 KOMAL KUMARI RAMISHWAR RAM RAGNI DEVI Female 14-02-2011 20 27 47 487

320261206305 BABLI KUMARI SATYAPRAKASH SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 33 47 488

320261202250 ROHIT KUMAR  SAH GAUTAM SAH BUDHIYA  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 26 47 489

320261202552 NAJIYA YASMIN JAINUDDIN AHMAD SHAHJAHAN KHATUN Female 04-02-2012 15 32 47 490

320261205280 ANITA KUMARI RAMEKBAL MAHTO NGANTI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 23 24 47 491

320261202384 ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY HARICHANDRA DUBEY KANTI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 21 26 47 492

320261202344 JYOTI KUMARI HARENDRA PRASAD MINA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 16 31 47 493

320261201854 ASHISH KUMAR CHUNNU KUMAR PATEL RITA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 25 22 47 494

320261204206 IRSHAD ALAM MUNNA MIYA SONI KHATOON Male 02-01-2010 15 31 46 495

320261203452 KARISHMA KUMARI MANHAKU MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 03-05-2010 18 28 46 496

320261203196 MANISHA KUMARI KANHAIYA MAHATO KULAPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 31 46 497

320261201223 RABINA KHATOON AMZAD HASMI SALMA KHATOON Female 04-03-2011 21 25 46 498

320261207267 BYAS KUMAR SUNIL RAM BABUNTI DEVI Male 14-09-2011 18 28 46 499

320261201226 TANYA KUMARI ANAND DUBEY ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 20 26 46 500

320261205434 PINKI KUMARI RANJIT BAITHA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 35 46 501

320261203400 KHUSHBU KUMARI MAHATAM PRASAD GUDDI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 13 33 46 502

320261203010 RINKI KUMARI JATI MAHATO SARITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 19 27 46 503

320261201697 JYOTI KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH SITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 23 23 46 504

320261205087 DIPMALA KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 21 25 46 505

320261205297 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMESH MUKHIYA ASHA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 21 25 46 506

320261204207 MASUM RAJA MUNNA MIYA AMIRUN KHATUN Male 07-10-2012 16 30 46 507

320261206119 SUMITKUMAR SANJAY SAH ABHA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 24 22 46 508

320261201352 SALONI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI KUMARI JUHI TIWARI Female 13-03-2014 22 24 46 509

320261204143 PUSHPA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR TARA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 25 45 510

320261204680 RAGANI KUMARI PREM MANJHI RENU DEVI Female 15-05-2011 16 29 45 511

320261201471 ROJIMA KHATOON AWASH MANSURI GEETA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 18 27 45 512

320261207264 ANSHU KUMAR SUNIL PATEL KEWALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 21 45 513

320261201307 RAUSHANI KUMARI ANWAR ALAM SALMA KHATUN Female 11-09-2012 19 26 45 514

320261204533 SITAPATI KUMARI PARAMA CHAUBE BABIT DEVI Female 28-09-2012 21 24 45 515
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320261207611 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 10 35 45 516

320261201163 PALAK KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR BABUNTI DEVI Female 20-06-2013 20 25 45 517

320261207341 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV BIDYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 23 21 44 518

320261206231 ASHA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SUMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 2 42 44 519

320261204500 RAGNI KUMARI PANKAJ PARSAD ARTI DEVI Female 21-12-2010 22 22 44 520

320261201730 RAHUL SAH BRIJESH SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 26 44 521

320261205435 RINKI KUMARI RANJIT BAITHA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 35 44 522

320261207262 RANI KUMARI SUNIL MANJHI LAVING DEVI Female 15-01-2012 20 24 44 523

320261202329 NISHA KUMARI HARENDRA BAITHA BASANTI DEVI Female 29-06-2012 22 22 44 524

320261202242 SARITA KUMARI GAUTAM MAHTO KUMBHA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 21 23 44 525

320261204275 SUJEET KUMAR NAGENDRA MAHATO SUPMANI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 26 18 44 526

320261207314 NITU KUMARI SURENDRA BHAGAT KUNTI DEVI Female 07-12-2012 20 24 44 527

320261205216 RAJNISH KUMAR RAMAKANT CHAUDHARI RAMAWATI  DEVI Male 01-01-2010 17 26 43 528

320261206001 KHUSHBU NESA SAGIR ALAM KAIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 13 30 43 529

320261205500 SHILA KUMARI RITLAL MAHTO GUJARAVATI DEVI Female 09-03-2011 18 25 43 530

320261203326 SUGRIV KUMAR LALBABU MAHATO LAKSHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 26 43 531

320261202539 PRINCE SHARMA JAGU SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 18 25 43 532

320261204694 ANURAG KUWAR PREMSHANKAR KUWAR ABHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 21 22 43 533

320261203448 ANCHAL KUMAR MANEJAR MAHATO BEBI DEVI Male 24-08-2013 15 28 43 534

320261202487 HASINA KHATUN IMAM HUSSAIN NASREEN KHATOON Female 06-11-2013 17 26 43 535

320261206223 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH SAHANI RUNA DEVI Male 28-12-2014 15 28 43 536

320261201426 SHIMRAN KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 21 21 42 537

320261202269 PUNISH KUMAR GORAKH RAM DEVRATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 10 32 42 538

320261202537 CHAND MOHAMMAD JAGMOHAMMAD SHAYRA KHATUN Male 12-05-2014 13 29 42 539

320261203095 SACHIN KUMAR PRASAD JITENDRA PRASAD KULWANTI DEVI Male 20-09-2010 15 26 41 540

320261203514 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ MAHATO SARSWATI DEVI Female 21-06-2011 19 22 41 541

320261202160 PUSPA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 32 41 542

320261207359 KUMKUM KUMARI SURESH PRASAD
JAYSWAL BABITA DEVI Female 30-06-2009 12 28 40 543

320261204785 ANJALI KUMARI RAJENDRA MANJHI SOSHILA KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 21 19 40 544

320261202158 CHANDRMA KUMAR DINESH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 16 24 40 545

320261202247 NISHA KUMARI GAUTAM RAM GITA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 17 23 40 546

320261202535 ARVIND KUMAR JAGLAL SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 09-06-2013 12 28 40 547

320261207680 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD RAM MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 10 29 39 548

320261203323 RAKESH KUMAR LALBABU DAS KOUSHLYA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 23 16 39 549
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320261201142 HASINA KHATOON ALIM MIYAN RAUSHAN TARA KHATUN Female 25-05-2012 22 17 39 550

320261204648 RAVI KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 11-12-2013 16 23 39 551

320261201627 PUSHAP LATA KUMARI BHULAN RAM SHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 26 38 552

320261202577 RUBINA KHATOON JAMAL AHMAD AZMERI KHATUN Female 08-11-2010 16 22 38 553

320261204064 NIRAJ KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR RAM SANTRA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 20 18 38 554

320261203399 PRITY KUMARI MAHANTH SAHANI BIDANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 12 26 38 555

320261206018 SHAHIL SAHEBJAN MIYA SAKINA KHATUN Male 19-12-2009 9 28 37 556

320261202283 ANJALI KUMARI GUDDU MAHATO SUNARAVATI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 12 24 36 557

320261207615 ANTIMA KUMARI VIJAY SAH PINKI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 15 21 36 558

320261202008 SANJANA KUMARI DHANANJAY DAS RUBI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 11 24 35 559

320261204199 SONU KUMAR MUNNA MAHATO SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 10 25 35 560

320261203032 ANISHA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MAHATO REEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 26 35 561

320261207120 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR SIV BACHAN PANDIT KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 9 25 34 562

320261207028 LAXMINA KUMARI SHIVCHANDRMA PARWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 17 34 563

320261206008 SANTOSHI KUMARI SAHEB CHAURASIYA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 18 34 564

320261204807 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 17-05-2011 33 Absent 33 Disqualified

320261204700 NAUSHAD ALI RABBE ALAM MIYA NURBEGAM KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 8 25 33 565

320261202573 SUDHA KUMARI JALESHWAR SAH TETAR DEVI Female 01-01-2007 2 30 32 566

320261207161 SUMIT KUMAR SUBASH SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 6 26 32 567

320261206435 SABINA KHATOON SHAUKAT ALI NASHIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 13 19 32 568

320261202065 ABHISEK  KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH RUBI DEVI Male 17-12-2011 7 25 32 569

320261202481 ARSAD ALI IDRISH ALAM KHUSHBUN KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 7 25 32 570

320261203080 RUPA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 14 18 32 571

320261203172 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI KAMESHWAR MAHTO BSABNTI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 11 20 31 572

320261207679 ANU KUMARI VINOD RAM SABITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 9 22 31 573

320261206034 IRAPHAN KURAISHI SALAUDIN KURAISHI AMINA KHATUN Male 07-10-2011 7 22 29 574

320261201636 RANI KUMARI BHUWALI PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 02-05-2009 5 23 28 575

320261201635 RAGNI KUMARI BHUWALI PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 7 21 28 576

320261203310 SITA KUMARI LALAN MOHATO SAROJA DEVI Female 14-07-2010 6 21 27 577

320261202219 KARINA KUMARI FULCHAND MAHATO MINTA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 7 20 27 578

320261207632 GOLU KUMAR VIKAS THAKUR GIRIJA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 5 21 26 579

320261202226 KHUSHBU KUMARI GANDHI MAHATO ASHA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 7 16 23 580

320261202396 PINTU KUMAR HARIKISHOR MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 20-08-2013 6 16 22 581

320261203208 VINITA KUMARI KAPILDEV SAH MEENA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 2 19 21 582

320261207466 CHANCHAL KUMARI UMASHANKAR MANJHI SUBHAVATI DEVI Female 01-12-2013 12 7 19 583
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320261201409 BITTU KUMAR ASHOK SAH LALSA  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 4 14 18 584

320261205243 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAMASHRAY MAHTO KUSHMAWATI DEVI Female 07-01-2011 18 Absent 18 Disqualified

320261205168 ALKA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 10-02-2010 4 13 17 585
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320261201826 PIYUSH KUMAR CHAUHAN CHHOTELAL CHAUHAN LALMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 71 60 131 1

320261204813 ANAPURNA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 68 51 119 2

320261201306 KARISHMA SINGH ANUP KUMAR SINGH MEENA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 59 57 116 3

320261201728 MANISH KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVII Male 09-11-2011 46 66 112 4

320261203166 KANIJ FATMA KAMALUDDIN ANSARI AMIRAN KHATOON Female 25-02-2014 62 48 110 5

320261207575 ANU KUMARI VIDIYO BHAGAT KALITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 53 53 106 6

320261205484 ADARSH KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 57 48 105 7

320261204642 ANJU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR DEWANTI DEVI Female 17-05-2010 63 41 104 8

320261203216 RIYA KUMARI KEDAR MISHRA KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 10-06-2003 50 53 103 9

320261201257 SHALU KUMARI ANIL KUSHWAHA SANGITA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 52 51 103 10

320261204803 RISHU KUMAR RAJESH GOND RINA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 58 44 102 11

320261206105 PADAMABATI KUMARI SANJAY RAM KAJAL DEVI Female 19-10-2008 53 44 97 12

320261207656 GOLU BIN VINOD BIN RITU DEVI Male 26-12-2010 49 48 97 13

320261204431 ANJALI KUMARI NITESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 41 55 96 14

320261207651 HIMANSHU KUMAR VINDESHWAR KUMAR
SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Male 17-08-2010 50 46 96 15

320261205211 VIBHA KUMARI RAMADHAR SINGH HIRA MATI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 56 40 96 16

320261207540 ANUJ KUMAR RAM UPENDRA RAM SANJU DEVI Male 28-11-2011 57 39 96 17

320261204196 GALLU KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RAJAK KUMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 42 96 18

320261201545 SHILPA KUMARI BALIRAM PRASAD MALTI DEVI Female 09-10-2012 54 42 96 19

320261206078 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUSHWAHA ANITA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 43 51 94 20

320261201252 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH VIDHAVATI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 44 49 93 21

320261207725 PALVI KUMARI VYAS CHAURASIYA KALAWATI DEVI Female 02-08-2010 53 39 92 22

320261204535 SANJANA KUMARI PARAS CHAUHABN PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 49 43 92 23

320261202400 NIDHI KUMARI HARILAL KUSHWAHA GIRJA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 54 38 92 24

320261203186 PREM KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 45 47 92 25

320261206074 DYAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 48 43 91 26

320261207248 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHUKL RITA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 43 47 90 27

320261202073 ANKUSH YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 04-05-2013 41 49 90 28

320261207242 RIYANSHU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA INDU DEVI Female 02-03-2014 44 46 90 29

320261204687 AMIT BIN PREMCHAND BIN SUMITA DEVI Male 27-11-2009 43 46 89 30

320261203189 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESHWAR PRASAD SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 48 41 89 31

320261201537 BANDANA SINGH BALESHWAR SINGH SHASHIPRABHA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 36 53 89 32

320261204256 ALOK KUMAR MUSAFIR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 50 38 88 33

320261201755 AKITA KUMARI BYAS KUMAR KUSHWAHA SAVITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 29 58 87 34
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320261201231 PRIYA KUMARI ANGAD KUSHWAHA MEENA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 45 41 86 35

320261202320 CHHOTU SINGH HANSHRAJ SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 40 85 36

320261207251 PREETI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SHILWANTI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 47 38 85 37

320261201781 ARJUN KUMAR CHANDESHWAR BHAGAT DURGAVATI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 51 34 85 38

320261202543 YASH KUMAR GUPTA JAI PRAKASH GUPTA BABITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 39 46 85 39

320261207082 CHHOTELAL KUMAR SINGH SHRIRAM SINGH SUNDA DEVI Male 20-06-2010 39 44 83 40

320261201323 ANKUSH KUMAR ARJUN SAH LAJVNTI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 43 40 83 41

320261204409 FIROJ AHAMAD NIJAMAT MIYAN JAMILA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 28 55 83 42

320261204734 BISAL RAHUL THAKUR ANSHU DEVI Male 26-08-2013 46 37 83 43

320261203556 SACHIN KUMAR MANOJ SHUKLA SHILA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 38 44 82 44

320261204727 BANDANA RAGHUWAR DAYAL SINGH PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 49 33 82 45

320261207275 DIVYA KUMARI SUNIL SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 06-08-2012 42 40 82 46

320261202123 KAJAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH BASANTI DEVI Female 15-11-2010 42 39 81 47

320261201538 BEAUTY KUMARI BALINDRA PATEL SIMA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 34 46 80 48

320261205016 SANOJ KUMAR RAJESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 36 80 49

320261204464 SALONI KUMARI OMPRAKASH
CHAURASIYA RITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 40 40 80 50

320261204193 POONAM KUMARI MUNNA GUPTA DHARMAWATI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 39 41 80 51

320261203496 PRASHANT GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA RINKI DEVI Male 30-12-2011 44 35 79 52

320261202354 KALPANA KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 33 46 79 53

320261201151 CHANDRA MOHAN AMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 18-08-2013 48 31 79 54

320261201600 PALAK KUMARI BHARAT SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 31 47 78 55

320261204358 SANDHYA KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH RITA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 46 32 78 56

320261201819 AKHILESH KUMAR CHHATU SAH MALTI DEVI Male 26-06-2011 26 52 78 57

320261205219 SATYAM KUMAR RAMAKANT PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI Male 19-07-2011 40 38 78 58

320261203179 SAJAN KUMAR KAMLESH BHAGAT VIDHAVATI DEVI Male 26-10-2012 42 36 78 59

320261203085 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA PAL PREMSHILA DEVI Female 10-12-2013 43 35 78 60

320261206359 ANSHU KUMARI SHAMBHALA RAM GIRAJA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 39 38 77 61

320261203110 ANSH KUMAR SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA MALTI DEVI Male 24-12-2013 44 33 77 62

320261203078 CHANDAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUSHWAHA KANTA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 47 29 76 63

320261204798 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH BAITHA INDU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 42 34 76 64

320261207523 PANKAJ KUMAR UPENDRA BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2009 41 34 75 65

320261202080 NIDHI KUMARI DHARMNATH CHAUHAN PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 02-04-2010 29 46 75 66

320261201376 VIVEK KUMAR ASHOK BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 39 36 75 67

320261204137 KHUSHBU KUMARI MUKESH BAITHA MAMITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 32 43 75 68
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320261205242 VARSHA KUMARI RAMASHRAY BHAGAT SABITRA DEVI Female 20-05-2010 36 38 74 69

320261207625 VIKASH VARMA VIJAY VARMA RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 23-06-2010 41 33 74 70

320261205323 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMESH SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 25-05-2008 31 42 73 71

320261201820 RAMBHA KUMARI CHHATU SAH MALTI DEVI Female 29-04-2009 15 58 73 72

320261201032 KHUSHI KUMARI ADDRESS SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 32 73 73

320261204461 ANKITA KUMARI OMNATH YADAV SINDHU DEVI Female 09-03-2012 37 36 73 74

320261201834 CHANDANI KUMARI CHHOTELAL RAM RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 31 73 75

320261201653 ANSHU KUMARI BIJENDRA RAM UMA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 38 34 72 76

320261203490 SONU KUMAR MANOJ BHAGAT URMILA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 33 39 72 77

320261202276 SNEHA KUMARI GUCHUK GOND KAMAL DEVI Female 02-10-2012 43 29 72 78

320261207576 ANISHA GUPTA VIDYA GUPTA BEBI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 37 34 71 79

320261203398 OM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA MAHANTH KUSHWAHA BHAGMATI DEVI Male 05-02-2010 36 34 70 80

320261201360 POOJA KUMARI ARVIND RAM ANITA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 36 34 70 81

320261201638 KHUSHBU KUMARI BIDESI SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 27-10-2011 45 25 70 82

320261206310 AYUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
MANJHI NIRAJ DEVI Male 16-02-2010 25 44 69 83

320261207496 DIVYANSHU RAJBHAR UMESH RAJBHAR BIGAN DEVI Male 01-02-2011 29 40 69 84

320261201341 TANYA KUMARI RAI ARUN RAI PINTU DEVI Female 06-03-2011 32 37 69 85

320261201690 RESHAMI KUMARI BIRENDRA GUPTA DEWANTI DEVI Female 09-08-2011 33 36 69 86

320261207428 POOJA YADAV TRIVENI YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 35 34 69 87

320261205488 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 39 29 68 88

320261204359 ARCHNA KUMARI NARENJI SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 35 33 68 89

320261207527 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR UPENDRA KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 23-12-2011 31 37 68 90

320261203453 SHANTI KUMARI MANI PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 41 27 68 91

320261204458 RUPESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH THAKUR MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 35 67 92

320261205377 PAWAN KUMAR RAMNATH YADAV VIDYAWATI DEVI Male 14-11-2011 33 33 66 93

320261204802 RASHI KUMARI RAJESH GOND KUSHMAWATI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 30 36 66 94

320261205143 SANGITA KUMARI SHUKLA RAJU SHUKLA BUNTY SHUKLA Female 08-02-2013 27 39 66 95

320261207048 MANJU KUMARI SHIVSAGAR SAH GAYTRI DEVI Female 05-03-2010 27 38 65 96

320261206040 SAHIBA KHATUN SAMIR ANSARI ASHAMA BEGAM Female 22-02-2011 27 38 65 97

320261205288 VISHAL KUMAR RAMESH BHAGAT GUDDI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 32 33 65 98

320261202484 ANWAR HUSSAIN IKBAL MIYAN KHUSBUN NESHA Male 01-01-2013 27 38 65 99

320261203218 GUDDI KUMARI KESHAV LAL GOND KISHNAVATI DEVI Female 02-05-2010 15 48 63 100

320261202078 SWETA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 17-10-2010 30 33 63 101

320261201791 ASHISH KUMAR RAM CHANDRAKET RAM RAMAWADH RAM Male 21-10-2010 36 27 63 102
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320261204599 SAMAR SHARMA PRABHU SHARMA SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 39 63 103

320261205290 SANDIP GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA RADADI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 35 63 104

320261204102 KHUSHI PARVEEN MOHAMMAD ZABAR RUKASANA KHATUN Female 26-01-2012 30 33 63 105

320261202475 GUDIYA KUMARI HRADYANAND THAKUR SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-07-2009 28 34 62 106

320261202011 PRIYAM KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR
BHAGAT YASHODA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 33 29 62 107

320261205415 SNEHA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA SABITA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 17 45 62 108

320261204716 ANISH RADHESYAM SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 26-03-2014 31 31 62 109

320261203385 SALONI MADHU GUPTA SANKESHI DEVI Female 01-09-2011 29 32 61 110

320261207578 ARVIND KUMAR VIDYA PATEL SHANTI DEVI Male 02-07-2012 30 31 61 111

320261205271 RAJKUMAR RAMDARASH BHAGAT GYANTI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 31 30 61 112

320261203560 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 02-06-2013 34 27 61 113

320261206159 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH GOND SARITA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 32 29 61 114

320261205279 SABITA KUMARI RAMDEV SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 27 33 60 115

320261205469 NISHU KUMAR RAVINDRA CHOUHAN NAMAN DEVI Male 30-08-2012 24 36 60 116

320261204104 AMRIT KUMAR GOND MOHAN GOND BACHIYA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 28 32 60 117

320261202496 NIRAJ KUMAR INDAL BHAGAT GUDDI DEVI Male 08-07-2014 29 31 60 118

320261207032 ANUP KUMAR MANJHI SHIVJEE MANJHI DURGAWATI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 27 31 58 119

320261207520 DIVYA KUMARI UMESH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 27 31 58 120

320261204239 SHILPI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH KUNTI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 20 38 58 121

320261206320 ANKITA KUMARI SATYENDRA THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 27 31 58 122

320261207232 DIMPAL KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Female 07-12-2009 26 31 57 123

320261202321 KHUSHI KUMARI HANSNATH SINGH KANTI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 27 30 57 124

320261207433 NITU KUMARI TUNA RAM NITU DEVI Female 22-11-2011 27 30 57 125

320261203409 PALLVI KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH SITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 22 35 57 126

320261207031 ANKU SHIVDAYAL SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 06-09-2011 29 27 56 127

320261204342 PALAK KUMARI NANDU TATWA JABANTI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 34 22 56 128

320261202377 PAWAN KUMAR PADIT HARESH PADIT SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 31 56 129

320261202330 RITESH BAITHA HARENDRA BAITHA ARATI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 28 28 56 130

320261202127 PALLAVI PANDEY DILIP PANDEY PRATIBHA PANDEY Female 15-12-2012 29 27 56 131

320261207539 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 25-06-2010 23 32 55 132

320261202128 KIRISNA KUMAR DILIP RAM SANJU DEVI Male 10-09-2010 27 27 54 133

320261206281 VISHAL KUMAR SATENDRA SHAH ARTI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 18 36 54 134

320261207029 GUNJA KUMARI SHIVDAYAL BHAGAT SYAMPATI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 24 30 54 135

320261202298 SHIMAL KUMARI GULEL BHAGAT GULAICHI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 25 28 53 136
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320261203459 PUNITA KUMARI MANISH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 26 27 53 137

320261201821 SUDHA KUMARI CHHATU SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 27-03-2010 16 36 52 138

320261205152 RAVI KUMAR YADAV RAJU YADAV MALUR DEVI Male 02-06-2010 22 30 52 139

320261202155 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH KUSHWAHA ISARAWATI DEVI Female 29-04-2011 16 36 52 140

320261206234 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV USHA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 24 28 52 141

320261204063 VANDANA KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 09-11-2010 24 27 51 142

320261207740 ANYA KUMARI YOGENDRA CHAUHAN RINA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 20 31 51 143

320261201127 SURAJ KUMAR ALAGU PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 9 42 51 144

320261201321 ANKIT KUMAR RAM ARJUN RAM AARTI DEVI Male 17-02-2010 25 25 50 145

320261201115 MITHUN YADAV AKHILESH YADAV KALAVATI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 22 28 50 146

320261207163 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUBASH SINGH SUGANTI DEVI Male 04-05-2009 21 27 48 147

320261207112 DIPPU KUMAR SINTU KUSHWAHA KISNAWATI DEVI Male 25-09-2013 19 29 48 148

320261204190 PRITY KUMARI MUNNA BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Female 05-03-2014 23 25 48 149

320261207501 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 22 47 150

320261205286 RITIK KUMAR RAMESH BAITHA ARATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 27 47 151

320261207301 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR BINDU DEVI Female 25-10-2008 21 25 46 152

320261201546 KAJAL KUMARI BALIRAM SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 20 26 46 153

320261201172 GUDIYA KUMARI AMARLAL MANJHI YASHA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 20 26 46 154

320261204062 PRINCE YADAV MITHILESH YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 19 27 46 155

320261206111 SUMANT KUMAR SANJAY RAM NEETU DEVI Male 18-06-2011 15 30 45 156

320261201232 BANDNA KUMARI ANGAD RAM RINKU DEVI Female 29-01-2013 17 26 43 157

320261207291 ABHAY SINGH SUNIL SINGH SHILWANTI DEVI Male 25-01-2011 21 20 41 158

320261204375 RABAIYA KHATUN NASARUDDIN MIYAN SAIRA KHATUN Female 07-06-2011 10 31 41 159

320261203083 KIRAN KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 11 27 38 160

320261205044 KAVITA KUMARI RAJESH VERMA RUCHA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 12 26 38 161

320261202095 NISHA KUMARI DHRUPDEV MANJHI PARVATI DEVI Female 05-07-2011 17 20 37 162

320261203270 CHULBULI KUMARI KUNDAN PATEL USHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 9 23 32 163

320261201887 NANDANI KUMARI DEVENDRA PATEL SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 19 30 164

320261204759 SATRUDHAN DUBEY RAJAN DUBEY BINDU DEVI Male 04-09-2012 12 18 30 165
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320261207272 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL SAH RIMA DEVI Male 21-12-2010 78 70 148 1

320261207567 VARSHA KUMARI VASHIST TIWARI GITA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 57 58 115 2

320261206063 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY BAITHA PUTUL DEVI Male 10-08-2013 61 51 112 3

320261201327 ABHIMANYU SHARMA ARJUN SHARMA MEENA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 55 56 111 4

320261201394 SUSHIL KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 63 48 111 5

320261201065 DIVYA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD PRATIBHA DEVI Female 24-03-2013 55 54 109 6

320261201059 ANANYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 57 51 108 7

320261202191 ANAMIKA KUMARI DULARCHAND RAM PRABHA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 57 49 106 8

320261204384 SIDRA AHAD NAUSHAD ALAM NOORSABA KHATOON Female 25-12-2012 61 43 104 9

320261204417 HAPPY KUMARI NILESH KUMAR OJHA MANI DEVI Female 30-12-2010 26 77 103 10

320261206170 ARADHYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA RAJNI DEVI Female 24-03-2012 52 49 101 11

320261205142 ADITYA KUMAR RAJU SHARMA RINKU SHARMA Male 01-11-2012 54 47 101 12

320261204416 DEEPIKA KUMARI NILESH KUMAR OJHA MANI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 29 70 99 13

320261204504 ANKIT KUMAR PANNALAL SAHANI VIJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 43 96 14

320261207021 PREMANJALI KUMARI SHIV VACHAN RAM MEERA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 60 36 96 15

320261204235 DEEPANJALEE KUMARI MUNNA SHRMA NILU DEVI Female 30-11-2011 46 46 92 16

320261207621 BARUN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SEEMA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 48 44 92 17

320261202318 SIFA MARIYAM HAMID RAJA MUNI KHATOON Female 12-10-2013 50 42 92 18

320261201711 AKHIL KUMAR BIRU MUKHIYA URMILA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 45 46 91 19

320261201598 VINAY KUMAR BHARAT RAM URMILA DEVI Male 20-05-2013 45 46 91 20

320261202043 ARADHANA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 51 39 90 21

320261203372 ANJU KUMARI MADAN PRSAD UMARAWATI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 48 41 89 22

320261201254 GEETANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANJU PATEL Female 06-07-2012 47 41 88 23

320261205051 SRIBHAGWAN RAJESH YADAV MAYA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 38 50 88 24

320261207091 SHREYA KUMARI SHYAMNAND KISHORE
CHAURASIYA USHA DEVI Female 21-02-2013 43 45 88 25

320261207649 AKASH KUMAR VIND MAHATO FULMATI DEVI Male 16-04-2013 41 47 88 26

320261201783 ROSHNI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 45 42 87 27

320261201203 AYUSHI KUMARI AMKESH RAY VIDYA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 42 45 87 28

320261201517 PRABHAT KUMAR BACHENDRA PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 10-06-2013 51 35 86 29

320261202037 ASHISH KUMAR DHARMENDAR RAM GUDIYA KUMARI Male 30-12-2009 32 53 85 30

320261201463 RANI KUMARI AWADHESH PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 39 45 84 31

320261203544 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 47 36 83 32

320261201841 AMIT KUMAR CHHOTELAL YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 37 46 83 33

320261201700 USHA KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 04-07-2010 34 48 82 34
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320261201277 ADITY KUMAR ANIL RAY GAYTRI DEVI Male 13-03-2011 37 45 82 35

320261201153 AKASH KUMAR AMARJEET MAHATO SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 41 82 36

320261204811 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 27-04-2010 43 38 81 37

320261202495 TAMANA KHATUN IMTIYAJ ALI NAGMA KHATUN Female 22-05-2011 36 45 81 38

320261205499 RIMJHIM KUMARI RISHIKANT YADAV MINTU DEVI Female 29-06-2011 45 36 81 39

320261207646 SMICHHA KUMARI VINAY SINGH SONI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 33 48 81 40

320261204519 ANISHA KUMARI PAPPU SAH MANJU DEVI Female 17-12-2012 38 43 81 41

320261207701 PRITI KUMARI VINOD YADAV LALSHA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 34 46 80 42

320261204825 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 43 37 80 43

320261207197 SIMRAN SINGH SUGRIV SINGH REETA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 35 45 80 44

320261204346 SALONI KUMARI NANHE PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 08-02-2013 43 37 80 45

320261207146 TANYA KUMARI SRIKANT KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 14-02-2011 34 45 79 46

320261206093 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD TARA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 39 40 79 47

320261204699 SABRIN PRAVEEN QYAMUDIN MANSURI HASINA KHATUN Female 14-02-2012 36 43 79 48

320261204287 NANDANI KUMARI NAGENDRA SAHNI BABUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 38 78 49

320261204525 ANISHA KUMARI PAPPU SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 20-10-2010 46 32 78 50

320261201520 RAJNANDNI KUMARI BACHHALAL MAHTO SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 42 36 78 51

320261204295 SOVETA KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 43 34 77 52

320261204591 RIDHMA KUMARI PRABHU MAHTO VIJETA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 31 46 77 53

320261205203 MEENA KUMARI RAM PRAWESH
CHAURASIA KUNTI DEVI Female 09-08-2010 37 39 76 54

320261207509 VISHAL KUMAR UMESH SAHANI MALA DEVI Male 20-05-2009 30 45 75 55

320261207668 KOMAL KUMARI VINOD MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 42 33 75 56

320261207151 RITIKA KUMARI SRITARKESHWER RAM SRIMATI RUMA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 31 44 75 57

320261206116 RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY SAH PURNIMA KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 43 32 75 58

320261202107 SHILPI KUMARI DHURENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 13-11-2009 35 39 74 59

320261202381 KRITI KUMARI HARI RAM SUGANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2010 27 47 74 60

320261203121 PALAK KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV AASHA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 35 39 74 61

320261204304 NIRAJ KUMAR NAND JI SHAH SARITA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 38 36 74 62

320261204070 ROJI KHATOON MO SAMIM HUSAIN BEBY KHATUN Female 04-02-2013 35 39 74 63

320261207507 NEHA KUMARI UMESH SAHANI MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 39 73 64

320261203240 SUJEET KUMAR KISHORI CHAUDHARI MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 46 73 65

320261207176 SAKSHI KUMARI SUCHIT RAM KUMARI ISHWARI Female 15-12-2011 34 39 73 66

320261207435 SIMRAN KUMARI TUNNA RAM MANSHA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 40 33 73 67

320261201592 KUSUM KUMARI BHARAT MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 68
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320261207245 AKRITI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY ARTI DEVI Female 13-06-2013 34 38 72 69

320261202485 AJAJ ANSARI ILAKAT MIYAN NURANESHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2008 35 36 71 70

320261205535 JYOTI KUMARI SACHITANAND SINGH PHULMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 36 71 71

320261201137 SAKINA KHATUN ALI AKHTAR MARIYAM KHATUN Female 08-08-2011 21 50 71 72

320261202525 MUSKAN KUMARI JAGAT PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 34 37 71 73

320261203043 PRIYA KUMARI JEET SHARMA PARBHWATI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 34 37 71 74

320261205221 SAPANA KUMARI RAMAKANT SAHANI SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 39 70 75

320261204411 SAFIULLAH ALI NIJAMUDIN ANSARI MEMTARA KAHTUN Male 11-02-2011 38 32 70 76

320261201886 ROSHNI KUMARI DEVENDRA PANDAY RITA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 40 30 70 77

320261203238 SUJIT KUMAR KISHOR YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 36 70 78

320261201269 SHITAL KUMARI ANIL PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 20-07-2012 33 37 70 79

320261201145 SHREYA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR YADAV NITA DEVI Female 13-06-2013 31 39 70 80

320261206013 ARCHANA KUMARI SAHEB MAHTO AABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 45 69 81

320261206225 SONU KUMAR SANTOSH SAHNI SITA DEVI Male 29-09-2010 32 37 69 82

320261204194 VINITA KUMARI MUNNA GUPTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 28 41 69 83

320261201035 PUJA KUMARI AFAT SAH INDU DEVI Female 27-01-2009 31 37 68 84

320261201342 NITU KUMARI ARUN YADAV RITA DEVI Female 10-05-2009 36 32 68 85

320261202075 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV BACCHI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 29 39 68 86

320261207518 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH YADAV LALSA DEVI Female 04-06-2010 33 34 67 87

320261203320 SHAMBHU KUMAR LALAN YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 25 42 67 88

320261205320 RITIK KUMAR RAMESH SAH REETA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 35 32 67 89

320261204695 ANURADHA KUMARI PRITHIWINATH PATHAK GUNI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 21 46 67 90

320261201831 KARINA KUMARI CHHOTELAL MANJHI SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 45 66 91

320261205281 MANISH KUMAR RAMEKBAL RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 33 33 66 92

320261204839 SURYABHAN KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN MINTU DEVI Male 23-09-2012 28 38 66 93

320261203236 MADHU KUMARI KISHOR RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 38 65 94

320261201513 ANSHU KUMARI BACHA YADAV RAMDULARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 28 65 95

320261204728 GULABASA KHATOON RAHAMAT ALI SAMIMA KHATOON Female 21-11-2010 30 35 65 96

320261206010 LADLI KHATOON SAHEB HUSSAIN CHANDTARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 30 35 65 97

320261202315 SUFI PARVEEN HALIM ANSARI SHAMBEYA BEGAM Female 21-05-2012 35 30 65 98

320261206100 SRISHTI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 14-07-2012 32 33 65 99

320261201582 MUKAN KUMARI BHAGWAN MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 04-03-2010 30 34 64 100

320261202184 NEHA KUMARI DUDHNATH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 36 64 101

320261203125 ANKIT KUMAR JIUT RAM URMILA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 25 39 64 102

320261205208 KIRAN KUMARI RAMADHAR RAM SANDHYA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 37 27 64 103
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320261204068 SHAWLI KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 28 35 63 104

320261203188 RESHMI KUMARI KAMLESHWAR MANJHI CHINTA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 28 35 63 105

320261207337 ANSHU KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 39 63 106

320261202110 ABHAY KUMAR DILEEP THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 02-04-2012 31 32 63 107

320261207709 RANI KUMARI VIRESH YADAV BACCHI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 24 39 63 108

320261206201 ANSHU KUMRI SANTOSH RAM SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-05-2009 31 31 62 109

320261207400 KIRAN KUMARI TARKESHWAR PRASAD GYATRI DEVI Female 28-08-2010 25 37 62 110

320261207465 PAWAN KUMAR UMASANKAR PATWA ANITA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 27 35 62 111

320261203570 PRATIYUSH KUMAR MANORANJAN RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 25 37 62 112

320261201134 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ALGU YADAV UMRAWATI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 30 32 62 113

320261202063 RAJEEV KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM GUDIYA KUMARI Male 22-07-2011 24 38 62 114

320261205094 VIVEK KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 25 37 62 115

320261201481 LADLI KHATUN AZAD HUSSAIN TABASUM KHATUN Female 10-11-2010 27 34 61 116

320261204455 NIDHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAH BINDU DEVI Female 27-12-2010 22 39 61 117

320261203327 RAJNANDANI KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD SONAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 37 61 118

320261203223 MAHMMAD SAMIM KHURSHED ALAM SAKINA KHATOON Male 26-02-2012 17 44 61 119

320261205218 GOVIND KUMAR RAMAKANT PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-06-2013 32 29 61 120

320261202482 KAUSAR JAHAN IJAHAR MIYAN AINUL NESHA Female 01-01-2009 26 34 60 121

320261205273 MANJEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAMDAYAL CHAUDHARY LALMATI DEVI Male 04-06-2011 27 33 60 122

320261207633 JASWANT KUMAR VIKASH BAITHA RADHA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 27 33 60 123

320261201168 KHUSHI KUMARI AMARJIT SAH MADHU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 30 30 60 124

320261204039 NESHA KHATOON MD. SAHEB GUDIYA KHATOON Female 11-08-2012 28 32 60 125

320261206147 PRITI KUMARI SANOJ SAH FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 23-07-2010 20 39 59 126

320261201564 KHUSHI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR MANJHI KUMKUM DEVI Female 26-08-2012 27 32 59 127

320261204587 SAPNA KUMARI PRABHAT PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Female 01-08-2013 25 34 59 128

320261203470 CHANDA KHATUN MANJUR ALI BABUNAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 129

320261205517 PINKI KUMARI RUPESH MAHTO RAMITA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 21 37 58 130

320261201548 ANJALI KUMARI BALIRAM SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 26 32 58 131

320261204731 GULABSA KHATUN RAHMUDDIN ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 24 34 58 132

320261203155 AFSANA KHATOON KALIM MIYAN HASBUN KHATUN Female 12-06-2012 19 39 58 133

320261207401 DHANU KUMAR TARKESHWAR RAM ROMA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 29 29 58 134

320261205209 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMADHAR SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 28-07-2010 32 25 57 135

320261201466 SANJANA KUMARI AWADHESH SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 30-07-2011 29 28 57 136

320261202529 PAWAN KUMAR JAGDEV YADAV BRIJ DEVI Male 17-01-2013 29 28 57 137

320261205126 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJU PRASAD SAMBHA DEVI Female 09-06-2013 27 30 57 138
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320261201620 RAVI KUMAR BHOLA RAM RANI DEVI Male 06-08-2013 27 30 57 139

320261203173 BINDU KUMARI KAMESHWAR MANJHI DEWANTI DEVI Female 07-02-2014 28 29 57 140

320261203168 RICHA KUMARI KAMESHVAR KUNWAR RUNA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 32 24 56 141

320261206097 ROSHNI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD CHUNMUN DEVI Female 01-01-2009 19 36 55 142

320261206220 SANJANA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH NEELAM DEVI Female 10-05-2009 23 32 55 143

320261201449 KHUSHBUN KHATUN AVID HUSSAIN SHAHNAJ KHATIN Female 02-07-2010 15 40 55 144

320261207144 TANYA KUMARI SRI PARADEEP KUMAR
RAM

SRIMATI SANGEETA
DEVI Female 12-02-2011 24 31 55 145

320261202029 CHHOTI KUMARI DHARM DEVI SAH PHULJHRI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 26 29 55 146

320261203437 ANU KUMARI MAJISTER MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 18 37 55 147

320261204311 NEHA KUMARI NANDAN PANDAY REKHA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 24 31 55 148

320261205426 JYOTI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SONU DEVI Female 27-11-2012 26 29 55 149

320261201261 BITTU KUMAR ANIL PANDIT SHUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2005 21 33 54 150

320261207456 PAYAL KUMARI UDAY SAH SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 28 54 151

320261205006 SONI KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 33 54 152

320261205148 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 26 28 54 153

320261203517 ANANYA KUMARI MANOJ MANJHI URMILA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 20 34 54 154

320261203286 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 20 33 53 155

320261206025 GULANAJ KHATOON SAIYAD ANSARI SAHNAJ KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 27 26 53 156

320261207111 MITHUN KUMAR SINGAL SAH BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 35 53 157

320261202528 AWADHESH KUMAR JAGDEV YADAV BRIJ DEVI Male 12-02-2012 30 23 53 158

320261207086 RITA KUMARI SHYAM BIHARI SHAH SUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 25 28 53 159

320261201718 SONAM KUMARI BRAMHA SAH VIDANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 33 53 160

320261204777 NITU KUMARI RAJDEV PRASAD PARBHAVTI DEVI Female 23-02-2011 17 35 52 161

320261201007 DUKHAN ANSARI AASMAHAMAD ANSARI NAJABUN KHATUN Male 01-02-2010 18 33 51 162

320261203069 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUHAN UMARAWATI DEVI Female 19-12-2010 20 31 51 163

320261203028 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYARAMAN PRASAD SEYA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 23 28 51 164

320261207535 PUTUL KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 26 25 51 165

320261201587 MUNNA KUMAR BHAGWAN YADAV MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 31 50 166

320261206095 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD CHUNMUN DEVI Female 16-05-2013 24 26 50 167

320261202089 AMAN KUMAR DHORA SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-12-2009 21 28 49 168

320261202087 MINTU YADAV DHIRENDRA YADAV REENA DEVI Male 26-11-2010 25 24 49 169

320261201788 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRADEO RAM MALTI DEVI Male 21-03-2011 14 35 49 170

320261203378 NISHU KUMARI MADAN SAH DULARI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 19 30 49 171

320261201842 NEHA KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV MINA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 17 32 49 172
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320261202253 ROSHAN KUMAR GHOSH BIN KUNTI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 17 32 49 173

320261202455 ALOK KUMAR HIRALAL RAM RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 32 48 174

320261202316 IBRAN ALI HALIM DEVAN JUBAIDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 18 30 48 175

320261203266 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA YADAW SABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 21 27 48 176

320261202511 JAHRINA KHATOON IQBAL HUSSAIN ASHRRUN KHATOON Female 24-02-2010 15 32 47 177

320261204055 SUNAINA KUMARI MINTU SAH RAJANTI DEVI Female 05-03-2010 21 26 47 178

320261202516 SASHI KUMAR ISHWAR SAH HRIDYA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 22 25 47 179

320261203527 BANDANA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 19 28 47 180

320261203194 KAJAL KUMARI KANCHAN RAM MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 28 47 181

320261202507 SUNIL KUMAR INDYAL SAH LAXSHMINA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 22 24 46 182

320261204065 SONA KUMARI MITHLESH MANJHI KUSUM DEVI Female 14-01-2010 22 24 46 183

320261202255 ANSHU KUMARI GHUGHLI MANJHI KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 24 46 184

320261201885 RANI KUMARI DEVENDRA CHAUDHARI VINDA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 17 29 46 185

320261203473 ESHU KUMAR MANKESHWAR KUMAR
RAM ANITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 23 22 45 186

320261204399 SALMAN ANSARI NAZIR HUSSAIN AASBIBI KHATOON Male 09-03-2012 18 27 45 187

320261202460 ANSHU KUMARI HIRALAL YADAV UMAPATI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 10 34 44 188

320261202142 PRITI KUMARI DINA YADAV SHAIL DEVI Female 04-07-2011 10 34 44 189

320261207305 DHANANJAY KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 18 26 44 190

320261201485 SANDHEYA KUMARI BABALU RAM SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 6 37 43 191

320261201676 GITA KUMARI BIPIN SHAH GUDDI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 13 30 43 192

320261207182 POONAM KUMARI SUDESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 13-03-2008 20 22 42 193

320261202216 CHULBU KHATUN FIROJ MIYAN REHANA KHATUN Female 30-12-2012 13 29 42 194

320261203084 CHANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA MANIHI SABITA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 12 28 40 195

320261206152 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH BAITHA UMA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 12 27 39 196

320261204482 DIKSHA KUMARI OMPRAKASH YADAV JONHI DEVI Female 12-06-2013 25 14 39 197

320261202339 ARUN KUMAR HARENDRA MANJHI KUMARI DEVI Male 22-12-2010 14 24 38 198

320261203222 ARTI KUMARI KHEDAN MAHTO BIDANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 20 33 199

320261201634 SHAGUN KUMARI BHUTU YADAV SITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 17 15 32 200

320261204624 ANISH KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 11 20 31 201

320261204204 NISHA KUMARI MUNNA MANJHI SSAVITRI DEVI Female 27-02-2010 9 20 29 202

320261205497 SAANAM KUMARI RINKU THAKUR AARTI DEVI Female 12-04-2011 5 24 29 203

320261205433 SONI KUMARI RANJEET YADAV REENA DEVI Female 12-08-2010 8 16 24 204

320261202389 ANSHU KUMARI HARIHAR YADAV PANMATI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 7 17 24 205

320261205520 SHAHNAJ KHATUN RUSHTAM MIYA CHANDTARA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 5 11 16 206
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320261203502 PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR PRASHAD SANGITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 67 62 129 1

320261202006 AAKASH KUMAR DEWENDRA YADAV INDU DEVI Male 07-06-2013 67 55 122 2

320261202148 HARSIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 59 52 111 3

320261204443 AYESHA NOOR NOORALAM SAKILA KHTOON Female 15-08-2012 38 66 104 4

320261201199 ANUPA KUMARI AMITABH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-07-2011 51 52 103 5

320261203397 PRAGYA KUMARI MAHANTH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 16-08-2012 56 46 102 6

320261207310 NIDHI KUMARI SURAYAKANT SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 51 50 101 7

320261204225 ALKA KUMARI MUNNA SAH USHA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 53 47 100 8

320261206428 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SHASHIKANT SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 52 46 98 9

320261201665 ROSHNI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 15-01-2012 45 52 97 10

320261206311 ANSHIKA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 50 47 97 11

320261204296 PRINCE KUMAR NAGENDRA YADAV RILA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 50 47 97 12

320261205160 SAMIKSHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 49 47 96 13

320261206134 ABHINASH KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV INDU DEVI Male 10-06-2012 58 38 96 14

320261201490 KUSUM KUMARI BABLU BHAGAT LAKHPATI DEVI Female 09-05-2012 41 51 92 15

320261201516 SRISHTI SONI BACHCHA LAL SONI ARATI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 47 44 91 16

320261201759 PIYUSH KUMAR BYASH MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 43 48 91 17

320261201052 ANCHAL KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA KAVITA DEVI Female 21-07-2013 48 43 91 18

320261204457 SNEHA SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH RINKS DEVI Female 22-12-2012 41 49 90 19

320261202355 SHIWAM KUMAR SINGH HARENDRA SINGH TARA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 45 44 89 20

320261201054 GUDIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PANDEY SAVITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 48 41 89 21

320261204819 SWATI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 45 44 89 22

320261201366 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH ANITA KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 47 42 89 23

320261203051 NANDANI KUMARI JHULAN YADAV FULMALA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 45 41 86 24

320261206381 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV USHA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 45 40 85 25

320261206312 MUSKAN KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 41 43 84 26

320261201005 AFROJI KHATOON AAS MOHAMMAD SAMIMA KHATOON Female 28-03-2012 40 44 84 27

320261204132 VAISHNAWI KUMARI MRIGENDRA KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA ANJANA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 41 43 84 28

320261203447 ALOK KUMAR MANEGER YADAV SUGI DEVI Male 04-05-2010 34 49 83 29

320261203030 ARUSHI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 43 39 82 30

320261202497 ARPITA INDRA MANI MISHRA PUNAM DEVI Female 10-11-2012 46 35 81 31

320261202202 GUDIYA KUMARI DYANAND SINGH KUSHUM DEVI Female 17-12-2012 35 46 81 32

320261203371 SHASHIKANT KUMAR MADAN MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 40 80 33
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320261204237 RAHUL KUMAR MUNNA SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Male 20-08-2010 43 37 80 34

320261204112 ANJALI KUMARI MOHAN SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 12-12-2011 38 42 80 35

320261201023 PALAK KUMARI ABHIMANYU SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 42 38 80 36

320261203177 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV KAMESHWAR YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 40 40 80 37

320261202133 SUBODH SAH DILIP SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 46 33 79 38

320261205039 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 39 40 79 39

320261204571 SONAM KUMARI PINTU GUPTA MADHURI DEVI Female 21-03-2011 40 38 78 40

320261207165 FIZA PARWEEN SUBHAN ALI SITARA KHATOON Female 15-05-2011 37 41 78 41

320261201411 PUTUL KUMARI ASHOK SAH MINTU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 43 35 78 42

320261204479 ANSHIKA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 14-05-2012 43 35 78 43

320261201295 JULI KUMARI ANIL YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 41 77 44

320261203418 SONI KUMARI MAHESH RAM INDU DEVI Female 14-08-2011 38 39 77 45

320261207099 PRIYA KUMARI SIKANDAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 21-04-2010 42 34 76 46

320261205389 SHRIKANT SAH GOND RAMPRAVESH SAH GOND MANJU DEVI Male 02-09-2010 34 42 76 47

320261205223 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMANAND YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 34 42 76 48

320261204613 PRITHAVI KUMAR PRADEEP MAHTO UMRAWATI DEVI Male 22-08-2010 30 44 74 49

320261202380 ANU KUMARI HARI PRAKASH SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 31 42 73 50

320261206113 ROUSHAN RAY SANJAY RAY MANORAMA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 44 29 73 51

320261201348 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA ANDHYA DEVI Male 27-01-2011 44 28 72 52

320261204433 NAMRATA KUMARI NITYANAND TIWARI POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 41 71 53

320261201253 DIVYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH NITA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 30 41 71 54

320261201022 DIPU PANDEY ABHIMANYU PANDEY PREMSHILA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 30 41 71 55

320261201413 SUBITA KUMARI ASHOK SAH SHILA DEVI Female 01-05-2010 38 32 70 56

320261206332 SAJIDHA KHATUN SHAHABUDDIN SABINA KHATOON Female 05-08-2011 27 43 70 57

320261206390 ALISHA PRVEEN SHAMSHAD ANSARI SABNAM KHATUN Female 20-05-2012 33 37 70 58

320261201152 PIYUSH KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR
THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 37 33 70 59

320261207333 RITU KUMARI SURENDRA SAH MANJU DEVI Female 08-05-2011 28 41 69 60

320261206089 AMAN KUMAR PATEL SANJAY PATEL RENU DEVI Male 16-07-2011 24 44 68 61

320261205359 ANU KUMARI RAMKESHWAR
CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 25 43 68 62

320261204397 RAJ ROSHAN PANDEY NAWNIT PANDEY PINKI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 28 40 68 63

320261206416 RIYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 33 35 68 64

320261205227 ANJU KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PURI RINA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 22 45 67 65

320261207017 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIV SAGAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 37 67 66

320261201647 PALAK KUMARI BIHARI RAM HIRA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 29 38 67 67
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320261204559 GURIYA PARSHURAM RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 22-12-2012 30 37 67 68

320261207338 MANISHA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 27 39 66 69

320261206356 KRITI KUMARI SHALENDRA MISHRA MAMTA DEVI Female 08-02-2010 33 32 65 70

320261204261 AFTAB ALAM MUSTAFA MIYAN ARUN NESHA Male 09-02-2010 34 31 65 71

320261204092 ASIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD NASIM SHAHIN PRAVIN Female 17-09-2011 29 36 65 72

320261201299 SUFIYA KHATOON ANISH AHMAD SHAHJADI KHATUN Female 02-10-2008 28 36 64 73

320261207719 KHUSHBU KUMARI VISHWAKARMA BAITHA ANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2011 33 31 64 74

320261202034 ANKRITI KUMARI DHARMBIR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 35 28 63 75

320261204488 SUNNY KUMAR OSHIHAR YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 31 32 63 76

320261204309 ARADHYA KUMARI NAND KUMAR SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 15-12-2013 24 39 63 77

320261201447 RINA KUMARI AVDHESH BHAGAT KUSHMILA DEVI Female 10-03-2010 27 35 62 78

320261203430 TARANUM JAHAN MAHMUD ALI YASMIN KHATUN Female 10-10-2010 25 37 62 79

320261205287 NITISH KUMAR RAMESH BHAGAT SONAMATI DEVI Male 05-02-2011 28 34 62 80

320261202111 ARCHANA KUMARI DILEEP TIWARI LATE BABITA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 24 38 62 81

320261207053 SONI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SAH SONAM DEVI Female 20-01-2012 22 40 62 82

320261203387 ROHIT KUMAR SAH MADHUSUDAN SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 26-11-2012 26 36 62 83

320261206177 ANUP KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 36 61 84

320261204122 SHABAN ANSARI MOSAHEB ANSARI MUNNI KHATUN Male 04-03-2012 26 35 61 85

320261205023 ARJUN KUMAR RAJESH SAH SARITA DEVI Male 04-02-2010 21 39 60 86

320261205038 RISHU KUMAR RAJESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 06-01-2011 25 35 60 87

320261205459 ADITYA KUMAR RAVI KUMAR MANJHI PINKI DEVI Male 09-09-2011 28 32 60 88

320261204478 ABHISHEK KUMAR OMPRAKASH
SHRIVASTAVA MAMITA DEVI Male 21-01-2013 27 33 60 89

320261207708 SANUPA KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-03-2010 34 25 59 90

320261201382 AMISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PUSHPLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 33 59 91

320261207515 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 27 32 59 92

320261207755 PRITY KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 26 33 59 93

320261207622 GUNJAN KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 15-04-2014 25 34 59 94

320261201456 NANDANI KUMARI AWADH KISHORE YADAV MAMITA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 22 36 58 95

320261201895 SABBI KUMAR SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH UMAPATI DEVI Male 12-07-2011 27 31 58 96

320261203584 ANURAG KUMAR MANTU LAL RENU DEVI Male 31-01-2012 26 32 58 97

320261206031 NAAJ PARWEEN SALAUDDIN MIYA NUSHRAT JAHAN Female 01-10-2012 25 33 58 98

320261207377 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUSHIL SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 08-02-2013 29 29 58 99

320261207530 RIYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 28-07-2013 28 30 58 100

320261201796 BASUNDHRA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
RAWAT REENA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 26 31 57 101
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320261204116 PREETI KUMARI MOHAN SINGH SITA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 25 32 57 102

320261202050 RANI MAHTO DHARMENDRA MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 26-01-2013 27 29 56 103

320261203369 MANISHA KUMARI MADAN BASHFOR GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 22 33 55 104

320261207754 ANJALI KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 06-10-2010 23 31 54 105

320261206033 NOOR SABBA PRAVEEN SALAUDIN ANSARI NASEEMA KHATOON Female 11-04-2011 31 23 54 106

320261202545 KAJAL KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 01-03-2012 22 32 54 107

320261206070 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANJHI RAMBHA DEVI Female 04-12-2009 24 29 53 108

320261205049 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 24 29 53 109

320261205076 ASKANDANI KUMARI RAJKISHOR TIWARI MALA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 21 32 53 110

320261202248 DABLU KUMAR GAUTAM SAH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 34 53 111

320261201095 SALONI KUMARI AKASH KUMAR SNEHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 24 29 53 112

320261207150 KUSUM KUMARI SRIRAM RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 20-09-2013 19 34 53 113

320261206178 NIKKI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2013 22 31 53 114

320261204315 MANJIT KUMAR NANDJI PRASAD GULABA DEVI Male 26-04-2011 27 25 52 115

320261204100 ROSHANI KHATUN MOHAMMAD SERAJUDDIN SABRA KHATOON Female 18-10-2011 22 30 52 116

320261205391 NISHA KUMARI RAMPRAWESH SAH GUDIA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 22 30 52 117

320261204484 PRIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 17 35 52 118

320261203118 ANMOL KUMAR YADAV JITENDRA YADAV RAMAKALI DEVI Male 30-10-2011 25 26 51 119

320261203164 ATISH KUMAR YADAV KAMAL YADAV SONI DEVI Male 27-08-2011 17 33 50 120

320261203425 ANKITA KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR CHINTA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 22 28 50 121

320261202064 RANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM MAIDA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 13 36 49 122

320261203002 RIYA KUMARI JANARDHAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 23 26 49 123

320261207173 NEHA KUMARI SUBHASH THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 27-07-2012 21 28 49 124

320261201228 ANUSHA KUMARI ANAND SAH MANBHAWATI DEVI Female 09-11-2012 22 26 48 125

320261203356 SANAM KUMARI LAXMAN GOND SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 03-10-2011 15 32 47 126

320261203395 NISHA KUMARI MAHANT MAHTO KAMALAVATI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 20 27 47 127

320261205048 RISHU KUMAR YADAV RAJESH YADAV GITA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 15 28 43 128

320261204474 RENU KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAM DHARUMATI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 Absent 28 28 Disqualified

320261205232 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR SHARMA SRIMATI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 3 7 10 129
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320261202334 SANJANA KUMARI HARENDRA KUSHAWAHA JAGGI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 62 53 115 1

320261206297 ABHINAV KUMAR SATYADEV KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 05-10-2013 54 59 113 2

320261203511 ADITYA KUSHWAHA MANOJ KUSHWAHA ANITA DEVI Male 04-10-2013 57 52 109 3

320261201527 NIBHA KUMARI BAHADUR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 54 51 105 4

320261206158 ANUP KUMAR SANTOSH GOND BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 57 46 103 5

320261207548 SALONI KUMARI UPENDRA SAH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 47 54 101 6

320261201603 CHHEMA KUMARI BHARDULI BHAGAT BUCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 44 100 7

320261201217 ROUSHAN  KUMAR YADAV AMRESH YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 48 98 8

320261204008 KHUSHI  KUMARI MANU  YADAV RINKU  DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 51 98 9

320261207373 RIYA DUBEY SUSHIL DUBE SONI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 56 40 96 10

320261201789 CHHOTI KUMARI CHANDRAKANT KUMAR
RAI SUNITA RAI Female 01-01-2011 51 43 94 11

320261201492 ASTA KUMARI BABLU GOND GUDDI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 49 45 94 12

320261202014 RAJ KUMAR RAI DHANANJAY RAI SAPNA DEVI Male 06-05-2011 42 52 94 13

320261204612 PRATIBHA KUMARI PRADEEP LAL
SRIVASTAVA GUDDIYA DEVI Female 11-05-2011 52 42 94 14

320261204832 SHIVANSH OJHA RAJESH OJHA SHAIL DEVI Male 02-10-2011 49 45 94 15

320261205228 DIPA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR RAM KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 44 48 92 16

320261207372 GITA  KUMARI SUSHIL  GOND SUSHILA  DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 42 92 17

320261204703 NISHA KUMARI RABINDRA PRAJAPATI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 40 92 18

320261207233 KINJAL KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT SIMA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 52 38 90 19

320261203106 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 38 51 89 20

320261207389 SUHEL SHAH TAHARUDDIN AHAMAD SHAHJAH KHATOON Male 08-12-2011 49 39 88 21

320261205244 ARUN THAKUR RAMASHRY THAKUR AARTI DEVI Male 23-07-2014 38 50 88 22

320261201136 SAJID ALI ALI AKHATAR ABIASHOON KHATOON Male 05-01-2012 36 49 85 23

320261204820 RITIKA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SONAM DEVI Female 09-11-2012 44 41 85 24

320261207273 AMBIKA KUMARI SUNIL SAH INDRAWATI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 34 50 84 25

320261204026 ZIKRA KHATOON MD MODI ALAM HAFIJUL NESHA Female 08-07-2013 40 44 84 26

320261201594 AMRITA KUMARI BHARAT PRAJAPATI GENDALAVATI DEVI Female 03-07-2010 42 41 83 27

320261204542 ANCHAL KUMAR PANDEY PARASHURAM PANDEY AASHA DEVI Male 18-02-2011 52 31 83 28

320261207122 POOJA KUMARI YADAV SIVRATAN YADAV VIDHYAWATI  DEVI Female 10-12-2012 39 44 83 29

320261204012 SWATI KUMARI MARKANDE YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 42 40 82 30

320261206064 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 43 38 81 31

320261206071 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 47 34 81 32

320261205481 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA RANGAWA MEERA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 39 42 81 33

320261203475 JIGYANSHU KUMAR MISHRA MANKESHWAR MISHRA SEEMA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 29 52 81 34
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320261204797 MANJESH KUMAR RAJESH  RAM SITA  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 39 80 35

320261203248 PRIYANSHI KUMARI KRISHNA PANDEY NITU DEVI Female 14-12-2011 45 35 80 36

320261204245 PUNAM KUMARI MUNNA YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Female 11-01-2010 41 38 79 37

320261207374 NIDHI  KUMARI SUSHIL GOND SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 40 79 38

320261201491 AADITYA KUMAR BABLU GOND RIMA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 45 34 79 39

320261205508 AASHIYA KHATUN ROSHANDDIN ANSARI GULSHAN KHATUN Female 30-10-2013 30 49 79 40

320261203226 ANU  KUMARI KHUSHILAL  YADAV BABITA  DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 39 78 41

320261206047 SHABBU KHATUN SAMSUDIN ANSARI NAJBUN NESHA Female 18-03-2011 40 38 78 42

320261201595 BEJU KUMAR BHARAT PRAJAPATI GENDAWALI DEVI Male 19-12-2012 36 42 78 43

320261202308 ABIDA KHATOON HAFIZ ANSARI SAMINA NESHA Female 13-09-2011 44 33 77 44

320261202569 MINHAJ ALAM JALALUDIN ANSARI RUKSANA KHATOON Male 10-02-2012 31 46 77 45

320261207573 NAINA  KUMARI PAL VIDHYA PAL SHILA  DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 48 76 46

320261201832 PINKI KUMARI CHHOTELAL MANJHI REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 42 76 47

320261206194 PIHU PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 48

320261203107 SONI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH VIDHAWTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 41 76 49

320261205033 ARYAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 13-05-2012 40 36 76 50

320261201497 PRITAM KUMAR BABLU RAM MEERA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 22 53 75 51

320261204581 KAJAL KUMARI PINTU THAKUR PHULPATI  DEVI Female 25-12-2011 40 35 75 52

320261201828 RAGANI GUPTA CHHOTELAL GUPTA CHINTA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 29 46 75 53

320261204075 DARAKSHA ARIF MOHAMAD ARIF AFSHANA KHATOON Female 27-12-2012 30 45 75 54

320261202119 HIMANSHU KUMAR DILIP KUMAR GOND DURGAWATI DEVI Male 08-01-2012 37 37 74 55

320261207757 SANI YADAV YUGUL YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 18-02-2012 33 41 74 56

320261203205 ARPITA KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 35 73 57

320261201751 MINU KUMARI BUNDELA RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 39 34 73 58

320261201271 ANSHIKA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 39 72 59

320261205296 DIPA KUMARI RAMESH MISHRA SASHI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 34 38 72 60

320261207460 SHILPI TIWARI UGAN TIWARI RINA DEVI Female 02-07-2013 38 34 72 61

320261206062 ANU KUMARI SANJAY  YADAV GITA DEVI Female 02-08-2010 32 39 71 62

320261205364 PAWAN KUMAR RAMLAKHAN PRAJAPATI INDRAVATI DEVI Male 28-10-2010 32 39 71 63

320261201444 ANSHIKA  KUMARI AVADHESH  YADAV USHA  DEVI Female 04-10-2011 31 40 71 64

320261205526 AMANAT MANSURI SABIR ALI UNTA KHATUN Male 27-12-2011 19 52 71 65

320261207136 SAJIYA KHATOON SONU ANSARI SAKILA KHATUN Female 07-02-2010 39 31 70 66

320261205396 ANAMIKA MISHRA RAMPUNIT MISHRA SEEMA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 35 35 70 67

320261207739 KUNDAN BHAGAT YOGENDRA BHAGAT MATI SARI DEVI Male 20-10-2005 33 36 69 68

320261204373 ANJEETA SHARMA NARSINGH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 30 39 69 69
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320261203036 PALAK KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH HIRANTI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 28 41 69 70

320261206200 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAJBHAR AMRITA DEIV Female 14-02-2012 38 31 69 71

320261206287 ANSH KUMAR PANDEY SATISH KUMAR PANDEY ANITA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 35 34 69 72

320261202465 TARA KUMARI HIRAMAN SINGH KAMALAVATI DEVI Female 15-11-2012 34 35 69 73

320261203564 SHIWANI KUMARI MANOJ UMAR SABITRI DEVI Female 26-01-2014 34 35 69 74

320261201843 NISHA KUMARI CHHTOLAL YADAV SALITA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 32 35 67 75

320261204209 SHAJAHA KHATOON MUNNA MIYAN SALJA PARVIN Female 12-12-2011 34 33 67 76

320261203552 GUDIYA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA KUNTI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 27 40 67 77

320261205358 NIBHA KUMARI RAMKAILASH RAM KUSUM DEVI Female 09-04-2012 35 32 67 78

320261204037 SAJIYA KHATUN MD TAIYAB ALI NARGIS JAHAN Female 01-01-2013 29 38 67 79

320261201855 ANSHIKA CHAUBEY DADAN CHAUBEY NICKY DEVI Female 30-08-2013 34 33 67 80

320261204301 REKHA KUMARI NAMI RAM HEWANTI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 30 36 66 81

320261206065 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY GUPTA SANGEETA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 29 37 66 82

320261204410 RUKSANA KHATUN NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI JAHRUN KHATUN Female 16-09-2012 22 44 66 83

320261202426 SHUBHAM YADAV HARSH YADAV AARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 38 65 84

320261204085 RAJIYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD GULAB ASGARI KHATOON Female 07-06-2012 32 33 65 85

320261205075 NIKHIL KUMAR TATAVA RAJKISHOR TATAVA GITA DEVI Male 06-09-2010 32 32 64 86

320261203087 SATISH KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 27 37 64 87

320261207121 ARTI KUMARI  YADAV SIVRATAN YADAV VIDHYAWATI DEVI Female 07-04-2011 28 36 64 88

320261204664 RESHMA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV MANBHAWATI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 31 33 64 89

320261204248 AMRITA KUMARI MUNNI LAL RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 20 44 64 90

320261202305 YASMIN KHATOON HABIBULA ANSARI SALAMA KHATUN Female 11-01-2012 33 31 64 91

320261205397 RINKU KUMARI RAMRATAN RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 22 42 64 92

320261207022 SALONI KUMARI SHIVAJI GUPTA POONAM DEVI Female 10-11-2011 35 28 63 93

320261204563 SHILPI KUMARI PATTU BINA PUSPA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 21 42 63 94

320261207238 ROUSHAN KUMARI SUNIL GUPTA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 39 63 95

320261203165 JYOTI KUMARI KAMALESH GOND SARITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 35 28 63 96

320261201371 ASIF ALI ANSARI ASARAF ANSARI NOORJAHAN KHATOON Male 08-05-2012 32 31 63 97

320261207371 AARADHYA SURYPRAKASH
PANDEY SURYPRAKASH PANDEY MANDAKINI PANDEY Female 23-05-2012 30 33 63 98

320261201243 HARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR  PASWAN SADHANA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 22 41 63 99

320261206286 NEHA KUMARI SATENDRA YADEV KANTI DEVI Female 09-01-2008 30 32 62 100

320261201402 SATYAM KUMAR ASHOK RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 26-01-2010 35 27 62 101

320261206410 NIKHIL KUMAR SHARIRAM BHAGAT ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 38 62 102

320261202478 SUMAN KUMARI HRIDYA SAH KAMALAVATI DEVI Female 25-01-2011 24 38 62 103
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320261202041 AMIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 30 32 62 104

320261205409 DHANESH KUMAR RAMWTAR RAM URMILA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 29 33 62 105

320261201733 PRIYA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR GIRI ANU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 29 33 62 106

320261204497 NITYA KUMARI PANKAJ BISHWAKARMA NIRAJ DEVI Female 26-02-2010 26 35 61 107

320261204181 KUMARI ARTI MUNILAL BINAY URMILA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 28 33 61 108

320261204632 KAJAL KUMARI PRAHLAD SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 05-05-2011 26 35 61 109

320261201827 GOVIND GUPTA CHHOTELAL GUPTA SAVITRI DEVI Male 22-12-2011 28 33 61 110

320261207055 BHAWNA KUMARI SHIWAJI GUPTA CHINTA GUPTA Female 23-12-2011 26 35 61 111

320261207335 SUPRIYA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 29 32 61 112

320261202020 GUDIYA KUMARI DHANESH SINGH KUSHMAWATI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 28 33 61 113

320261202168 SANJNA KUMARI DINESH SHARMA SRIJAWATI DEVI Female 29-08-2008 30 30 60 114

320261202243 RAUNAK OJHA GAUTAM OJHA ARADHANA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 24 36 60 115

320261203379 KARAN THAKUR MADAN THAKUR SUNAINA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 27 33 60 116

320261205498 RIYA KUMARI RINKU TIWARI SUNITA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 33 27 60 117

320261203299 CHANDNI KUMARI LALAN BHAGAT NIRAJ DEVI Female 30-05-2012 23 37 60 118

320261203505 ISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 15 45 60 119

320261206259 ROHEENEE KUMARI SARWANAND PANDEY RINKY PANDEY Female 03-12-2012 33 27 60 120

320261202512 AANAND  RAM ISAREE RAM SAROJ  DEVI Male 01-01-2008 22 37 59 121

320261207608 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY PRAJAPATI MANJU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 20 39 59 122

320261203491 SHIWANI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUBEY SINDHU DEVI Female 26-07-2012 28 31 59 123

320261206165 RITU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL BEBI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 25 34 59 124

320261202399 ANSHIKA KUMARI HARIKISHUN  RAM SHIVADHARIYA DEVI Female 27-09-2009 27 31 58 125

320261201432 HINA KHATUN ASLAM ANSARI FATAMA BIBI Female 14-06-2011 28 30 58 126

320261202213 RUSTAM ALI FIROJ ANSARI NURAISA KHATUN Male 21-10-2012 27 31 58 127

320261201865 KHUSHI KUMARI DASHRATH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 26 32 58 128

320261207436 KARISHMA  KUMARI TUNTUN  RAM RABADI  DEVI Female 01-01-2009 28 29 57 129

320261207703 SURAJ  KUMAR VIRAJU  RAM UMARAWATI  DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 30 57 130

320261201837 DIMPAL KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 25 57 131

320261207745 NEHA KUMARI YOGENDRA PRAJAPATI SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 28 57 132

320261201768 SANA KHATUN CHAND MOHMMAD ASMA KHATUN Female 28-08-2011 31 26 57 133

320261201612 SALONI KUMARI BHOLA GUPTA GEETA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 33 24 57 134

320261205088 KHUSHIA RANI RAM RAJKUMAR RAM LALITA DEVI RAM Female 10-06-2012 26 31 57 135

320261204689 ASHIKA KUMARI PREMCHANDER RAM BABITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 30 27 57 136

320261207461 ADITI KUMARI UGRAH SAH KM.DIPIKA Female 17-11-2013 16 41 57 137

320261204400 DHANU KUMAR PRASAD NEBULAL RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 24 32 56 138
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320261205173 PRITI KUMARI RAKESH RAM SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 02-12-2010 16 40 56 139

320261204101 DANISH TAUFIK ANSARI MOHAMMAD TAUFIK
ANSARI NASREEN KHATOON Male 30-10-2011 25 31 56 140

320261207162 KHUSHI KUMARI SUBASH SHARMA MANOJI DEVI Female 26-12-2011 21 35 56 141

320261204258 SAHINA KHATOON MUSLIM ANSARI AAYATAN NESHA Female 01-09-2012 24 32 56 142

320261204665 SONI  KUMARI PRAPHUL RAM RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 20 35 55 143

320261201443 CHANDAN KUMAR AVADHESH  RAM RAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 33 55 144

320261203070 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA GOND USHA DEVI Female 12-10-2010 15 40 55 145

320261205078 MAYA KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAY GAYETRE DEVI Female 05-11-2010 24 31 55 146

320261207569 RITU KUMARI VEYAS RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-02-2011 21 34 55 147

320261207682 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VINOD RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 26 29 55 148

320261205301 KALLI KUMARI RAMESH PANDEY MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 149

320261207715 SALONI KUMARI VISHRAM GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 25 30 55 150

320261205342 KAIS ANSARI RAMJAN AAHMAD NOORAISHA BEGAM Male 31-12-2012 27 28 55 151

320261207555 ANJANI KUMARI UPENDRA VIN SUNITA DEVI Female 19-10-2013 29 26 55 152

320261207076 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV SHRIKANT YADAV DROPATI DEVI Male 21-07-2010 27 27 54 153

320261202278 SNEHA KUMARI GUDDU CHAURASIYA SANGITA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 26 28 54 154

320261204260 MOHAMMAD AUSAB ANSARI MUSTAFA ANSARI JINSA KHATOON Male 16-10-2011 24 30 54 155

320261201230 KARIMA KHATOON ANAWAR ANSARI BEGAM KHATOON Female 23-03-2012 29 25 54 156

320261201535 NIDHI KUMARI BALDEV BHAGAT TARA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 28 26 54 157

320261201297 SATYAM GUPTA ANIRUDH GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 20 34 54 158

320261206132 ANTIMA KUMARI SANJAY TIWARI SANGITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 25 29 54 159

320261201640 SALONI KUMARI BIDYA YADAV PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 01-03-2010 23 30 53 160

320261203495 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ GOND ENDU DEVI Female 09-10-2010 28 25 53 161

320261204545 DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA PARHALAD SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 19 34 53 162

320261202218 RESHAMA KHATOON FIROZ ANSARI NURASIA KHATOON Female 16-11-2011 22 31 53 163

320261201695 SHALONI PATEL BIRENDRA PATEL CHINTA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 22 31 53 164

320261201398 BISHNU RAM ASHOK RAM SHILA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 26 27 53 165

320261204529 SWETA YADAV PAPPU YADAV INDRAVATI DEVI Female 07-02-2013 24 29 53 166

320261201400 PREETI KUMARI RAM ASHOK RAM SHEELA DEVI Female 17-05-2013 23 30 53 167

320261204676 SONALI KUMARI PREM CHAUHAN SAVITRI DEVI Female 17-05-2013 19 34 53 168

320261201417 KRISHAN SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 31 52 169

320261205082 DIBYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA RANTI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 24 28 52 170

320261202388 KULDIP KUMAR HARIDWAR RAM SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 21 31 52 171

320261205285 RICHA KUMARI RAMESH BAITHA PREMSHILA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 22 30 52 172
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320261201225 RIYA KUMARI ANAND CHAUBEY PUNAM DEVI Female 13-08-2012 26 26 52 173

320261205339 KUMARI RANI RAMGARH RAM HEWANTI DEVI Female 21-08-2010 23 28 51 174

320261203046 GOLDI KUMARI JHAGARU RAM USHA DEVI Female 05-11-2010 21 30 51 175

320261206061 AASHU KUMAR RAM SANJAY  RAM SIMA  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 30 51 176

320261201458 VISHAL KUMAR AWADHESH BAITHA PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 21 30 51 177

320261205080 JYOTI KUMARI RAJKUMAR BARI SARSWATI DEVI Female 21-07-2011 24 27 51 178

320261207519 BANDANI KUMARI UMESH YADAV UMARAVATI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 26 25 51 179

320261203160 PREMLATA KUMARI KAMAL MALI SANGITA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 20 31 51 180

320261204640 SONALI KUMARI PRAMOD GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 23 28 51 181

320261206276 SNEHA KUMARI SATENDRA RAM HIRAWANTI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 22 29 51 182

320261207581 DURGESH YADAV VIDYA YADAV SHILVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 19 31 50 183

320261205058 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJINDRA PRAJAPATI DHANAPATI DEVI Female 02-02-2011 18 32 50 184

320261201782 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 26 24 50 185

320261201767 KHUSHI KHATOON CHAND MOHAMAD ANSARI
S FATIMA KHATOON Female 15-11-2011 25 25 50 186

320261204175 SAJIYA PRAVEEN MUMTAJ HUSHEN NURNESHA KHATUN Female 08-07-2014 27 23 50 187

320261205129 PRINCE KUMAR RAJU RAM MAINA DEVI Male 08-07-2010 18 31 49 188

320261202104 SALU KUMARI DHURENDRA PATEL KIRAN DEVI Female 02-11-2011 15 34 49 189

320261202393 JANVI KUMARI HARIKESH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 24 25 49 190

320261204042 NUSARAT KHATUN MD.TAIYAB ALI NARGIS JAHAN Female 11-01-2012 23 26 49 191

320261201534 SONALI KUMARI BALCHAN KUSHWAHA BHAGMANI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 20 29 49 192

320261201188 KAJAL KUMARI AMIT BAITHA SIRJAWATI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 23 26 49 193

320261202112 NISHA  KUMARI DILIP  RAM SUSHILA  DEVI Female 01-01-2009 19 29 48 194

320261204316 RANJAN KUMARI NANDKISHOR  RAM MANJU  DEVI Female 01-01-2009 17 31 48 195

320261204784 KRISHNA CHAURASIYA RAJENDER CHAURASIYA INDU DEVI Male 01-11-2011 21 27 48 196

320261202217 KHUSHI NUT FIROJ NUT AFASANA KHATOON Female 22-10-2012 18 30 48 197

320261201118 DIVYANSH PANDEY AKHILESHWAR PANDEY SUMAN DEVI Male 06-01-2014 17 31 48 198

320261204804 SUJIT GOND RAJESH GOND TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2007 Absent 47 47 Disqualified

320261202449 KARISHMA KUMARI HIRALAL CHAURASIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 22-09-2010 18 29 47 199

320261205390 PRINSA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 16 31 47 200

320261207671 NANDINI KUMARI PANDEY VINOD PANDEY SONAM PANDEY Female 17-02-2012 25 22 47 201

320261203439 BIBHA KUMARI MAJISTER RAM GUDDI DEVI Female 03-08-2010 17 29 46 202

320261203343 ROHIT KUMAR LALJI RAM DHUPIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 29 45 203

320261201649 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM BIJADHAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 19 26 45 204

320261201685 KAJAL KUMARI BIRBAL GOND AARTI DEVI Female 21-01-2013 14 31 45 205
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320261203428 AJMERI KHATUN MAHMDDIN ANSARI SAIRUL KHATUN Female 16-08-2009 12 32 44 206

320261203008 RIMA KUMARI JANRDHAN YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 14 30 44 207

320261201201 SOHRAB ANSARI AMJAD ANSARI SAMA KHATOON Male 31-12-2012 19 25 44 208

320261202012 ANANYA KUMARI DHANANJAY MISHRA SABITA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 15 29 44 209

320261207582 SHOBHA KUMARI VIDYASAGAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 22 21 43 210

320261201397 ANUSHKA KUMARI ASHOK RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 17 26 43 211

320261201358 SHRSTI KUMARI ARVIND PANDEY SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 23 43 212

320261201482 ALISA PRAVIN AZAD RAWTAR SAHIDUN NESHA Female 07-07-2011 20 22 42 213

320261201802 POOJA KUMARI CHANDRIKA RAM RAMITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 16 26 42 214

320261202221 SANEHA KUMARI FULENA RAM ENDU DEVI Female 06-08-2012 12 30 42 215

320261202028 RINKU KUMARI DHARAMENDRA
KUSHWAHA URMILA DEVI Female 24-05-2010 10 31 41 216

320261207603 RUKHMINI KUMARI VIJAY KUSHWAHA SAROJ DEVI Female 01-06-2012 14 27 41 217

320261206429 AEKLABYA TIWARI SHASHIKANT TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 28 41 218

320261204629 PALLVI KUMARI PRADIP SAH RAGANI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 11 29 40 219

320261201687 VISHVAJIT  RAM BIRENDRA  RAM VIDHYAWATI  DEVI Male 11-05-2009 10 29 39 220

320261205083 NANDANI KUMARI KUSHWAHA RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA KANTI DEVI Female 04-09-2010 10 29 39 221

320261204177 RITU KUMARI MUNA GUPTA SARMILA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 16 23 39 222

320261201166 PRITI KUMARI AMARJIT RAM RANJU DEVI Female 28-09-2011 12 26 38 223

320261205043 GUNJAN KUMARI RAJESH TIWARI REENA DEVI Female 18-02-2013 12 26 38 224

320261203454 SANU ALI MANIB MIYAN SALMA KHATUN Male 12-06-2010 20 17 37 225

320261205175 SONU RAM RAKESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 06-02-2011 18 19 37 226

320261205238 RUBY KUMARI RAMASHISH PRAJAPATI KALAWATI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 14 23 37 227

320261201381 ASHISH GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA SEMA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 18 19 37 228

320261206283 ACHAL KUMARI SATENDRA YADAV PRAKASH DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 24 37 229

320261207056 KHUSHEE KUMARI SHRAWAN BARI DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 Absent 36 36 Disqualified

320261204623 ROSHANI KUMARI PRADIP GUPTA MANORAM DEVI Female 11-03-2012 11 21 32 230

320261204136 ASHAF MUHAMMD JAMIR NAJAMA Male 06-07-2012 31 Absent 31 Disqualified

320261202439 LAKKI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR DUBEY GUDIYA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 7 21 28 231

320261203161 VISHAL MALI KAMAL MALI SANGITA DEVI Male 15-07-2010 8 19 27 232
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320261206145 UTKARAS KUMAR SANJIV MISHRA ANITA DEVI Male 26-09-2013 71 65 136 1

320261201726 DIPU KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR  PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 49 69 118 2

320261202185 AAYUSH KUMAR DUDHNATH SINGH MINU DEVI Male 06-06-2013 68 50 118 3

320261205001 SAURABH PATEL RAJESH PATEL GIRJA DEVI Male 26-10-2013 68 46 114 4

320261201852 KOMAL SINGH CHUMAN RAI INDU DEVI Female 06-03-2013 54 59 113 5

320261206016 RITESH KUMAR SINGH SAHEB SINGH SANTA DEVI Male 18-05-2011 60 51 111 6

320261205509 GOLU KUMAR GUPTA RRANJAY SAH PAPPI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 53 58 111 7

320261204324 AYUSHI KUMARI NANDKISHOR SONI RANI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 65 43 108 8

320261204505 RAUNAK KUMAR PANNALAL SANI RENU DEVI Male 28-08-2011 60 47 107 9

320261201736 ASHANI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR PATEL NILU DEVI Female 12-02-2012 38 68 106 10

320261204515 PRANJAL PRASAD PAPPU PRASAD MUTUR DEVI Male 30-12-2012 62 43 105 11

320261203191 ANKIT SAH KAMLESHWAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 46 104 12

320261204821 ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH KUSHWAHA MAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 47 104 13

320261201428 ARADHYA KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY SUNITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 53 51 104 14

320261204448 TALAT PRAVIN NURUL ISLAM SAMINA KHATOON Female 29-10-2011 34 69 103 15

320261207558 AJIT KUMAR UTAM PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 04-11-2011 53 49 102 16

320261203176 ANUJA KUMARI  SINGH KAMESHWAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 53 48 101 17

320261202254 LAKHIMI KUMARI GHUGHALI BAITHA VIDANTI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 52 48 100 18

320261201613 JWALA KUMARI BHOLA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 30-12-2012 58 42 100 19

320261204223 RANI KUMARI MUNNA RAM KAUSHALYA KUMARI Female 02-08-2011 53 46 99 20

320261205348 ASHIKA KUMARI RAMJANAM RAM REENA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 53 46 99 21

320261206421 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHASHI PRAKASH
PANDEY PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 50 48 98 22

320261206417 ROSHANI KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SONI MANJU DEVI Female 29-03-2011 57 40 97 23

320261204438 SUHIB PARVAIZ NOOR ALAM RUKSANA BEGAM Male 22-03-2012 30 67 97 24

320261203217 HARIOM KUMAR KEDAR PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 22-08-2012 54 43 97 25

320261205095 SAUMYA KUMARI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 13-10-2012 52 45 97 26

320261206354 AYAN ALI SHAKIL ANSARI HAJARA KHATOON Male 15-02-2013 49 48 97 27

320261201543 SADHANA KUMARI BALIRAM GUPTA DURGAWATI DEVI Female 17-12-2009 62 34 96 28

320261201356 PUJA MISHRA ARVIND MISHRA ASHA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 52 44 96 29

320261204404 LALIYA KUMARI NETA GUPTA DEWANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 78 95 30

320261205250 RAJNISH KUMAR RAMAYAN SAH SHARDA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 38 57 95 31

320261207170 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 49 46 95 32

320261204805 AASHIKA KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 49 46 95 33

320261201888 KARISHMA KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 42 53 95 34
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320261201315 SAMAR KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 11-05-2012 53 41 94 35

320261205505 ANJALI KUMARI ROHIT THAKUR DEWANTI DEVI Female 13-06-2010 47 46 93 36

320261206044 SARFARAZ HASHMI SAMSAD HASMI SARUN HASMI Male 05-11-2012 43 50 93 37

320261206425 ANCHAL KUMARI SHASHIKANT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA RIMA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 53 40 93 38

320261201484 SHIVAM KUMAR GOND BABALU GOND BINITA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 52 40 92 39

320261201329 AASHU KUMAR ARJUN SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 53 39 92 40

320261204770 ROHAN SINGH RAJAN SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 46 45 91 41

320261205081 JAYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR GOSWAMI PUNAM DEVI Female 24-06-2012 44 47 91 42

320261204192 SHYAM GIRI MUNNA GIRI SRIMATI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 46 45 91 43

320261201346 AARADHYA SUMAN ARVIND KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 05-02-2013 51 40 91 44

320261207313 CHANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA BAITHA SUNEETA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 44 46 90 45

320261206052 RANI KUMARI SANDEEP THAKUR KUSUM DEVI Female 13-11-2011 42 47 89 46

320261203386 ASHU RAI MADHURENDR RAI SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 45 89 47

320261204087 KHUSHBU KHATOON MOHAMMAD HASHILDAR SHANJIDA KHATUN Female 24-02-2012 44 45 89 48

320261201494 GULBASA KHATOON BABLU MIYA APSANA KHATUN Female 14-05-2012 49 40 89 49

320261207726 SACHIN KUMAR PANDIT VYAS PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 45 89 50

320261207051 ANISH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SAH VIBHAVATI DEVI Male 03-11-2010 41 47 88 51

320261206268 SAKSHI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR
CHAUBEY NILAM DEVI Female 26-05-2011 40 48 88 52

320261204495 ROHIT KUMAR PANALAL PANDIT DURPATI DEVI Male 14-09-2012 43 44 87 53

320261201062 AARADHYA TRIPATHI AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI NITI TRIPATHI Female 06-08-2013 43 44 87 54

320261201384 ASHISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA ASHOK KUMAR
CHAURASIYA USHA DEVI Male 20-09-2010 50 36 86 55

320261205374 VINAY KUMAR PASWAN RAMNATH PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 48 86 56

320261201123 SHAGUPTA PRAVEEN AKHTAR ANSARI SAHANA KAHTOON Female 09-07-2011 34 52 86 57

320261203542 ARYAN RAJ MANOJ SAH BABITA KUMARI Male 07-01-2012 44 42 86 58

320261207626 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 51 35 86 59

320261203532 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 34 52 86 60

320261204117 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MOHAN SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 30-04-2011 45 40 85 61

320261204622 PUJA KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 50 35 85 62

320261204341 SANGEETA KUMARI NANDU SAH VINDWAVATI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 50 35 85 63

320261207194 TEJASVI YADAV SUGRIV KUMAR YADAV MINTOO DEVI Male 27-09-2012 45 40 85 64

320261201729 MUSKAN KUMARI BRIJESH PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 24-12-2013 47 38 85 65

320261202506 GUDIYA KUMARI INDRESH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 26-12-2013 46 39 85 66

320261205344 ADIL HUSSAIN RAMJAN MIYA ABIDA BEGUM Male 23-12-2010 42 42 84 67
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320261203322 SHILPI KUMARI LALBABU CHAUBEY RICHA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 36 48 84 68

320261203482 ANKIT KUMAR MANOHAR PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 38 46 84 69

320261202299 KHUSHI GUPTA GUPTA BIJAY KUMAR KRINTI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 43 41 84 70

320261206264 SHAHIDA KHATUN SATAR MIYA RABYA KHATUN Female 06-05-2012 39 45 84 71

320261204603 ADARSH KUMAR PRABHUNATH RAM KUMARI SOBHA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 42 42 84 72

320261202051 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANJHI MEERA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 36 48 84 73

320261205157 SANJANI KUMARI RAKESH GUPTA FULMATI DEVI Female 16-02-2011 37 46 83 74

320261207692 NANDNI KUMARI VINOD SAH PUJA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 48 35 83 75

320261207531 RAJEEV KUMAR UPENDRA KUSHWAHA SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 39 44 83 76

320261205164 RIYA KUMARI SINGH RAKESH KUNWAR DIMPAL KUNVAR Female 16-08-2012 33 50 83 77

320261201754 ANJALI KUMARI BYAS BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 27 56 83 78

320261201013 ALISA KHATOON ABDUL MANAN ASEYA KHATUN Female 19-10-2012 44 39 83 79

320261204413 RAJEEV KUMAR NIKU KUMAR RAM RITU DEVI Male 02-02-2014 34 49 83 80

320261204730 SAMIR ANSARI RAHMAT ANSARI RAJIYA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 37 45 82 81

320261207102 SANJNA KUMARI SIKANDRA KUSHWAHA SUGANTI DEVI Female 26-01-2010 50 32 82 82

320261207038 ARUN KUMAR SHIVJI PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 34 48 82 83

320261206345 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 43 39 82 84

320261204041 SAHINA KHATOON MD.ALIYAS ANSARI MUMTAZ BEGAM Female 03-12-2012 38 44 82 85

320261201099 ALISHAN ANSARI AKBAR ANSARI BASIRAN BEAGM Male 14-07-2014 38 44 82 86

320261204323 MUSKAN KUMARI NANDKISHOR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 49 81 87

320261204436 PRITI KUMARI NOKHLAL RAM LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 57 81 88

320261201259 SUNDARI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 04-07-2011 42 39 81 89

320261203301 KARAN KUMAR LALAN CHAURASIYA LILAWATI DEVI Male 12-06-2012 36 45 81 90

320261205372 ANIMA KUMARI RAMNATH GOND KANTI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 36 45 81 91

320261203413 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR GITANJALI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 37 44 81 92

320261203124 SURAJ KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 41 80 93

320261201193 ASHISH KUMAR RAM AMIT RAM RITA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 36 44 80 94

320261205441 SANJANA KUMARI RANJIT PANDEY MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 38 80 95

320261204767 AARUHI KUMARI RAJAN PANDIT SHOVA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 47 33 80 96

320261204388 SARFODIN ANSARI NAUSHAD ANSARI JAMILA KHATOON Male 12-07-2012 35 45 80 97

320261204738 BEDWATI KUMARI RAJ KARAN CHAUBEY RANJU DEVI Female 13-11-2012 42 38 80 98

320261203412 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR GITANJALI DEVI Male 23-04-2011 38 41 79 99

320261201878 KALAWATI KUMARI DEEPAK GUPTA MANISHA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 38 41 79 100

320261206326 ARCHANA KUMARI SEWAK PRASAD SOHILA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 40 39 79 101

320261204833 MUNNI KUMARI RAJESH PANDEY PUTUL DEVI Female 06-08-2012 45 34 79 102
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320261207486 ANTIMA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 37 42 79 103

320261202548 RINKU KUMARI JAI SRI CHAUHAN PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2007 44 34 78 104

320261207379 AAKRITI KUMARI SUVIR KUMAR
SJRIVASTAV SMITA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 32 46 78 105

320261204450 PARAMJYOTI KUMARI OM PRAKASH GIRI JHUNAR DEVI Female 18-06-2011 23 55 78 106

320261205233 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 39 39 78 107

320261201206 ANIT GIRI AMOD GIRI SHOBHA GIRI Male 23-08-2012 41 37 78 108

320261207590 VARSHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 42 36 78 109

320261201734 CHANDANI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR GUPTA GEETA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 35 43 78 110

320261202430 MD SUHAIL HASMUDDIN ANSARI NOORNESHA Male 21-12-2013 39 39 78 111

320261204496 ADITYA KUMAR PANCHANAND PRASAD AARTI DEVI Male 31-12-2010 37 40 77 112

320261203481 SAHIL KUMAR MANMOHAN SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 03-01-2011 31 46 77 113

320261201191 KUSUM KUSHAVAHA AMIT KUSHWAHA RAJPATI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 36 41 77 114

320261201786 RUPESH KUMAR CHANDRA KISHOR SAH RAGNI DEVI Male 09-01-2012 38 39 77 115

320261204755 RIZWAN ANSARI RAJA HUSAIN ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 25-05-2013 39 38 77 116

320261204512 SHREYANSHI YADAV PAPPU KUMAR YADAV PRABHA DEVI Female 19-08-2014 36 41 77 117

320261206230 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 34 42 76 118

320261207243 DHANANJAY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 25-07-2009 37 39 76 119

320261207661 NANDANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 23-06-2010 33 43 76 120

320261201499 SATYAM KUMAR BABLU SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 26-06-2012 39 37 76 121

320261206027 NAJNI PRWIN SAKIR ALI HUSNARA KHATUN Female 18-09-2012 36 40 76 122

320261206160 SANJEET KUMAR SANTOSH GUPTA BIDAVATI DEVI Male 17-12-2013 44 32 76 123

320261206138 SONY KUMARI SANJAY YADAV ISHA DEVI Female 09-09-2009 32 43 75 124

320261201374 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK BAITHA BUCHI DEVI Female 04-10-2010 41 34 75 125

320261207293 ALOK KUMAR SINGH SUNIL SINGH PRABHA DEVI Male 30-12-2010 37 38 75 126

320261207230 GOLDI KUMARI SUNIL BAITHA PRATHIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 41 75 127

320261204050 SAMIRA KHATUN MERAJ ANSARI SHAHIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 33 42 75 128

320261201208 DIPAK KUMAR AMOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 28-01-2011 35 40 75 129

320261202382 KHUSHBOO HARI SHANKAR PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 03-06-2011 36 39 75 130

320261204713 ANUJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM SINGH BINDA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 36 39 75 131

320261201580 NIBHA KUMARI BHAGAWAN PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 06-07-2011 39 36 75 132

320261207572 PRIYA KUMARI VIDHASAGAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 40 35 75 133

320261207306 PRATIMA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 41 34 75 134

320261202047 DINKAR GUPTA DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAH POONAM DEVI Male 17-02-2014 41 34 75 135

320261205107 NIKEE KUMARI RAJU GUPTA CHINTA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 38 36 74 136
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320261201340 KAJAL KUMARI ARUN PRASAD SABITRE DEVI Female 03-10-2011 43 31 74 137

320261202114 SHIVAM KUMAR BIN DILIP BIN BABY DEVI Male 09-11-2011 39 35 74 138

320261203282 NEHA KUMARI LAKHANDAR YADAV USHA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 37 37 74 139

320261201365 SWATI KUMARI ARVIND SHARMA PINKEE DEVI Female 04-04-2012 37 37 74 140

320261201760 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PASWAN BYASH MANJHI GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 32 42 74 141

320261207643 KAMANI KUMARI VINAY RAM CHAMPA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 33 41 74 142

320261201211 SHIKSHA KUMARI AMRENDRA PRASAD GEETA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 31 43 74 143

320261206173 SWEETY KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 33 41 74 144

320261202140 KHUSHNAMA KHATOON DILJAN ANSARI DILJAN ANSARI Female 29-01-2013 33 41 74 145

320261204558 ASHISH KUMAR PARMOD SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 20-03-2015 33 41 74 146

320261207087 ADITYA RAJ SHYAM LAL PRASAD RINKI DEVI Male 14-10-2015 29 45 74 147

320261206306 ARCHANA KUMARI SATYENDRA BAITHA URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 46 73 148

320261202265 AKASH KUMAR GOPAL SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 16-06-2010 23 50 73 149

320261203582 PRITY KUMARI MANTU KUMAR RAJAK RINKI DEVI Female 07-09-2010 34 39 73 150

320261201344 AMAN KUMAR UPADHAYAY ARUNENDRANATH
UPADHAYAY PINKI DEVI Male 05-10-2010 32 41 73 151

320261206144 ANKUSH KUMAR SHARMA SANJIT SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 31 42 73 152

320261201639 ALOK GIRI BIDYA SAGAR GIRI AMRITA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 35 38 73 153

320261205170 SHIVANGI KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD MAYA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 30 43 73 154

320261204059 TAMANA KHATOON MIRHASAN ANSARI JAFRUN  NESHA Female 28-09-2011 48 25 73 155

320261207185 SONI KUMARI SUDHIR SAH ANJALI DEVI Female 23-10-2011 40 33 73 156

320261201420 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK SINGH DIPA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 38 35 73 157

320261203289 RITA KUMARI LAKSHMI YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 33 40 73 158

320261202483 IMRAN HASHMI IJARAYAL MIYA ASMA KHATUN Male 05-03-2012 31 42 73 159

320261201263 AMAN  KUSHWAHA ANIL PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 41 32 73 160

320261205387 ISHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SAH SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 38 35 73 161

320261204836 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT DURGAWATI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 40 33 73 162

320261207106 PALAK KUMARI SIKANDRA SINGH NITU DEVI Female 20-02-2013 37 36 73 163

320261203016 SADHIKA KUMARI JAWAHIR BHAGAT UMRAVATI DEVI Female 25-02-2014 34 39 73 164

320261202314 BARSHA KUMARI HAKIM THAKUR SHIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 39 33 72 165

320261204076 SAHINA KHATOON MOHAMAD HASMUDDIN
SHAH JALEKHA KHATOON Female 17-03-2010 36 36 72 166

320261204773 RITU KUMARI RAJBALAM YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 19-08-2010 35 37 72 167

320261204146 JYOTI MUKESH KUMAR SHINGH DEJI DEVI Female 13-09-2010 38 34 72 168

320261202541 SAHANA KHATOON JAHIR ALAM REHANA KHATOON Female 15-05-2011 23 49 72 169

320261207346 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH BHAITHA NIRAMALA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 36 36 72 170
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320261201262 ANISHA KUMARI ANIL PATEL RITA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 33 39 72 171

320261207566 CHANDANI KUMARI VASHISHTHA SINGH PHULMATI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 35 37 72 172

320261201453 SALONI KUMARI AWADESH SHARMA NIKKI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 28 44 72 173

320261205206 PRIYA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR YADAV RINTU DEVI Female 14-05-2012 39 33 72 174

320261206221 SOHANI SANTOSH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 23-05-2012 43 29 72 175

320261205131 SURABHI KUMARI RAJU RAM RINKU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 29 43 72 176

320261207205 SHIVAM KUMAR SUJEET SAH SHILA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 32 40 72 177

320261204556 PRIYAM SHARMA PARMESHWAR SHARMA BEAUTI DEVI Male 27-05-2013 37 35 72 178

320261204329 ABHISHEK GUPTA NANDLAL GUPTA SHARMILA DEVI Male 12-05-2015 23 49 72 179

320261207016 PURNIMA KUMARI SHIV PUJAN SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 18-04-2009 35 36 71 180

320261201408 BANDHAN KUMARI ASHOK SAH SHRI KANTI DEVI Female 04-09-2009 38 33 71 181

320261204381 MUMTAJ ALAM NASRODIN ALI GULSAN KHATUN Male 07-01-2010 30 41 71 182

320261204801 SUJA KUMARI RAJESH CHAUHAN RINA DEVI Female 21-04-2010 36 35 71 183

320261205371 VINITA KUMARI RAMNARESH KUSHWAHA DEVANTI DEVI Female 05-10-2010 34 37 71 184

320261204534 DIPAK KUMAR PARAMA MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 40 71 185

320261205332 RIYA RAMESHWAR MANJHI RAGINI DEVI Female 13-02-2011 41 30 71 186

320261206198 SINGAM KUMAR KUSHWAHA SANTOSH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA MAMATA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 29 42 71 187

320261202192 MUSKAN KUMARI DURGA MANJHI VIMAL DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 34 71 188

320261207030 ROSHNI KUMARI SHIVDAYAL SAH SUGMUNI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 39 32 71 189

320261205102 PALAK KUMARI RAJNATH GIRI SUMAN DEVI Female 25-06-2012 25 46 71 190

320261205149 PURBEE VERMA RAJU VERMA MAMTA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 33 38 71 191

320261204462 MOHIT KUMAR GOND OMPARKASH GOND INDU DEVI Male 26-09-2012 42 29 71 192

320261207247 AMAN KUMAR SHAH SUNIL KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 22-02-2013 31 40 71 193

320261204465 ANSHU KUMARI OMPRAKASH GIRI SEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 32 70 194

320261207204 ANSHIKA KUMARI SUJEET SAH SHILA DEVI Female 02-07-2010 33 37 70 195

320261201590 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV BHAIRAVILAL YADAV BHUTKAN DEVI Male 09-11-2010 39 31 70 196

320261206296 POOJA KUMARI SATYADEO SAH SHILA DEVI Female 18-12-2010 37 33 70 197

320261202096 AMRITA KUMARI DHRUPLAL YADAV SAROJ YADAV Female 06-06-2011 30 40 70 198

320261201857 NANDNI KUMARI DARIKA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 19-06-2011 36 34 70 199

320261201311 PRITI KUMARI ARABIND KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI Female 29-09-2011 37 33 70 200

320261201038 SIMARAN PARVIN AFROJ ALAM JAINAB KHATOON Female 12-12-2011 32 38 70 201

320261203042 CHANDA KUMARI JAYRAM YADAV GHUGHUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 32 70 202

320261207699 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 38 32 70 203

320261202026 MUNNI KUMARI DHANU KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 38 32 70 204
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320261202161 RIKUNJAY KUMAR DINESH PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 34 70 205

320261204840 RAUSHANI PATEL RAJESH PATEL GIRIJA DEVI Female 26-10-2013 30 40 70 206

320261202538 RADHIKA KUMARI JAGMOHAN GUPTA POONAM KUMARI Female 31-01-2014 29 41 70 207

320261204546 MANJU KUMARI PARMA BEEN DHANAVATI DEVI Female 24-06-2008 28 41 69 208

320261204306 CHHOTI KUMARI NAND KISHOR PANDEY DIPMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 30 39 69 209

320261204638 DURGAWATI KUMARI PRAMESHWAR RAM INDU DEVI Female 15-09-2009 25 44 69 210

320261204053 VISHAL KUMAR BAITHA MINTU BAITHA SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 39 69 211

320261205103 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJNATH PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 25-03-2010 33 36 69 212

320261203113 DIVEYANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 25-05-2010 17 52 69 213

320261202072 MAMITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH JAGI DEVI Female 02-06-2011 29 40 69 214

320261207667 CHANDANI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 35 69 215

320261201093 ARUSHI KUMARI AJIT SHARMA SIMPI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 34 35 69 216

320261207208 DIPANSHI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 38 31 69 217

320261205032 PIRYANKA KUMARI RAJESH SHAH SARITA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 33 36 69 218

320261204265 NURJAHAN KHATUN NABI AHAMAD AAFRIN PERWEEN Female 23-12-2012 35 34 69 219

320261206424 NISHANT KUMAR PANDAY SHASHIBHUSHAN PANDEY SANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2013 32 37 69 220

320261207282 RISHU KUMARI SUNIL SAH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 35 68 221

320261201785 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDRA KISHOR SAH RAGNI DEVI Male 28-07-2010 38 30 68 222

320261204445 SAJAL KHATUN NUR ALAM ROKSHANA KHATUN Female 31-08-2010 27 41 68 223

320261207533 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO RANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 35 68 224

320261202169 TARKESHWAR GUPTA DINESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 36 32 68 225

320261202182 DEEP SHIKHA KUMARI DUDHNATH PRASAD CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 31 37 68 226

320261205419 RIYA KUMARI RANJAN SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 21-02-2012 28 40 68 227

320261204678 VISHWAJIT KUMAR PREM KUMAR RAM USHA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 37 31 68 228

320261206219 RITESH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH KAMALAWATI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 29 39 68 229

320261207381 SALONI KUMARI SWAMINATH PRASAD MALTI DEVI Female 18-05-2012 34 34 68 230

320261207292 ALKA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 35 33 68 231

320261202263 NIRJALA KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 26 42 68 232

320261207607 VARSHA KUMARI VIJAY PATEL BEBI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 28 40 68 233

320261207184 KHUSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR THAKUR KINTU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 35 33 68 234

320261204795 KUMKUM KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV SEEMA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 33 35 68 235

320261206075 SHRUTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI SIMA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 36 32 68 236

320261204211 AAYUSH KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT DURAGAVATI DEVI Male 09-10-2012 33 35 68 237

320261203258 RATAN KUMAR KRISHNA SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 35 33 68 238

320261202214 SOHEL ANSARI FIROJ ANSARI HAJRA BEGAM Male 30-07-2013 32 36 68 239
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320261206180 CHHATISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUSHWAHA RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 37 67 240

320261207635 AANCHAL KUMARI VIKASH MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 23-10-2010 26 41 67 241

320261201756 MUNNA KUMAR SHARMA BYAS SHARMA SEEMA  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 38 67 242

320261207594 NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA APARNA MISHRA Male 01-01-2011 34 33 67 243

320261207287 KARAN KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA KALAWATI DEVI Male 23-01-2011 34 33 67 244

320261205503 SAPNA KUMARI ROHIN KUMAR RAM CCHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 33 34 67 245

320261204142 ANJU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 21-12-2011 32 35 67 246

320261206007 PRIYA KUMARI SAHDEV SAH SHILPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 33 67 247

320261202423 SANJANI KUMARI HARKESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 34 67 248

320261201514 KARINA KUMARI BACHAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 34 33 67 249

320261202076 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 36 31 67 250

320261204168 SURABHEE KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR
SHRIWASTAW RINKU DEVI Female 19-06-2012 36 31 67 251

320261204051 RASIRA KHATOON MERAJUDDIN ANSARI SHAYDA KHATOON Female 19-07-2012 32 35 67 252

320261204273 NIDHI KUMARI NAGENDRA GOND ARUNA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 33 34 67 253

320261201571 PRINCE KUMAR BASHISHTH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 18-09-2012 38 29 67 254

320261202115 RAJNANDANI KUMARI DILIP CHAUHAN ANJU DEVI Female 07-11-2012 35 32 67 255

320261206067 SUHANI  KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM  DEVI Female 03-01-2013 34 33 67 256

320261205237 ASHU KUMAR RAMASHISH KANU MANJU DEVI Male 04-06-2010 32 34 66 257

320261204103 SANJIT BHAGAT MOHAN BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Male 09-08-2010 29 37 66 258

320261201881 ANU KUMARI DEEPENDRA KUMAR
PATEL RINTU DEVI Female 07-03-2011 33 33 66 259

320261201282 JIGAR KUMAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 08-06-2011 36 30 66 260

320261206066 HARSHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR INDRAWATI DEVI Male 04-12-2011 28 38 66 261

320261202268 SONU MAHTO GORAKH MAHTO MALA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 23 43 66 262

320261207620 RAJKISHOR KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 18-08-2012 24 42 66 263

320261204032 SHIFHA AALIYA MD SABBIR SUBUKTARA Female 19-03-2013 26 40 66 264

320261202395 KARAN KUMAR HARIKESHWAR RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 37 65 265

320261206298 ANSHIKA KUMARI SATYADEV PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 31 34 65 266

320261204272 PRINCE KUMAR NAGENDRA CHAUHAN SUMAN DEVI Male 30-06-2010 28 37 65 267

320261201429 PRATISHTHA KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 08-07-2010 32 33 65 268

320261204119 SUJEET KUMAR VARMA MOHAN VARMA GEETA DEVI Male 26-01-2011 23 42 65 269

320261201824 KRITI KUMARI CHHOTELAL CHAUHAN SITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 31 34 65 270

320261205007 CHULBUL KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 28 37 65 271

320261205349 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN RAMJI CHAUHAN MEERA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 31 34 65 272

320261203096 SHIWALI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 29-07-2012 25 40 65 273
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320261202195 SUHAANI KUMARI DURGESH SAH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 04-12-2012 29 36 65 274

320261203512 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ KUSHWAHA LILAWATI DEVI Female 26-02-2013 32 33 65 275

320261201560 SIBU KUMARI BANILA YADAV MINTA DEVI Female 31-12-2009 24 40 64 276

320261204659 NILESH KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 34 64 277

320261203347 PUTUL KUMARI LATE HARKESH THAKUR DURGAWATI DEVI Female 25-07-2010 34 30 64 278

320261203029 RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN JAYPRAKASH CHAUHAN ARPANA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 32 32 64 279

320261203436 SANA KHATOON MAJID ALAM UMAT JAHAN Female 01-04-2011 31 33 64 280

320261205471 TEJASHWNI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR
CHOUBEY CHINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2011 32 32 64 281

320261204583 ASHA KUMARI PITAMBAR RAM SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 36 64 282

320261205084 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 38 64 283

320261207360 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM SURESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 24 40 64 284

320261201747 BISHNU PREYA BULET YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 31 33 64 285

320261202580 SHAJIYA TABASSUM JAMIL HASAN ROSHAN KHATOON Female 28-11-2012 24 40 64 286

320261201122 JUNAID AKHTAR AKHTAR ANSARI ASHMA KHATOON Male 11-02-2013 36 28 64 287

320261203302 SONALI KUMARI LALAN CHOUDHARI DEVANTI DEVI Female 14-09-2013 32 32 64 288

320261201645 SOBHA KUMARI BIGU YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 01-06-2009 33 30 63 289

320261207440 SABANA KHATOON TUNTUN MIYAN LAILA KHATOON Female 01-03-2010 23 40 63 290

320261201688 SONU KUMAR BIRENDRA BHAGAT SHAIL DEVI Male 07-11-2010 33 30 63 291

320261205046 ARJUN KUMAR YADAV RAJESH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 07-04-2011 30 33 63 292

320261203138 AACHAL KUMARI JUGUL KISHOR
KUSHWAHA MANJU DEVI Female 29-06-2011 16 47 63 293

320261204267 PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA NAGAWALI SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 29-06-2011 24 39 63 294

320261201652 KAJAL KUMARI BIJAY SHARMA KISMATI DEVI Female 27-09-2011 30 33 63 295

320261206420 NICE KUMARI SHASHI PRAKASH OJHA ANJU OJHA Female 29-11-2011 29 34 63 296

320261206386 KARISHMA KUMARI SHAMDEV GOND MALA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 30 33 63 297

320261204451 SATYAM KUMAR OM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA ARCHANA DEVI Male 26-12-2011 31 32 63 298

320261203484 RESHMI KUMARI MANOHAR SAH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 30 33 63 299

320261203441 DIPU KUMAR MAKHAN RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 32 31 63 300

320261203233 ADITYA KUMAR KISHOR PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 25-05-2012 30 33 63 301

320261202194 RANI KUMARI DURGESH GUPTA SUMAN DEVI Female 06-06-2012 35 28 63 302

320261204725 RAJKISHOR KUMAR RAGHUNI PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 34 62 303

320261201512 PUJA KUMARI BACHA LAL VERMA SUNAINA DEVI Female 30-11-2010 34 28 62 304

320261207447 MALA KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 40 62 305

320261202171 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR DINESH YADAV BHAGVANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 31 62 306

320261206174 KRITI SONI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI MEERA DEVI Female 19-02-2011 20 42 62 307
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320261204746 PRIYAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT RAMITA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 30 32 62 308

320261204128 ANSHU MALI MOTILAL MALI SUMAN DEVI Male 29-07-2011 29 33 62 309

320261205187 SANJANA KUMARI RAKESH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 33 29 62 310

320261201258 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO MAHARANI DEVI Female 29-12-2011 28 34 62 311

320261204528 KHUSHBU KUMARI PAPPU YADAV USHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 27 35 62 312

320261205259 ANUP KUMAR RAMBAHADUR PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 25 37 62 313

320261207526 CHANCHAL CHOUHAN UPENDRA CHOUHAN JANTI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 32 30 62 314

320261204183 RAUNAK KHATOON MUNNA ALAM NURFATIMA KHATUN Female 14-08-2012 27 35 62 315

320261204082 AFRINA KHATOON MOHAMMAD
EMMAMUDDIN BEGAM BIBI Female 18-08-2012 26 36 62 316

320261202215 SONU ANSARI FIROJ ANSARI NAJMA KHATOON Male 21-10-2012 27 35 62 317

320261202372 KHUSHI KUMARI HARERAM TIWARI MALA DEVI Female 04-01-2014 28 34 62 318

320261204406 ASHA KUMARI NEVASH CHODHARI GOURI DEVI Female 12-06-2010 28 33 61 319

320261203478 NAYENASI KUMARI MANKESWAR SHARMA SAROJ DEVI Female 08-07-2010 30 31 61 320

320261203178 KIRAN KUMARI KAMLESH BHAGAT RABITA DEVI Female 13-08-2010 25 36 61 321

320261204490 DIPANSHU KUMAR OSIHAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 12-02-2011 29 32 61 322

320261202564 SHAHNAJ KHATUN JAKIR ANSARI MAMTAJ BEGAM Female 20-02-2011 35 26 61 323

320261207128 BANDANA KUMARI SOMARI CHAUHAN FULMATI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 27 34 61 324

320261201705 REEMA KUMARI BIRESH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 27 34 61 325

320261202519 SAYMA KHATOON IZHAR ALAM CHANDTARA BEGAM Female 15-06-2011 29 32 61 326

320261207536 SARTHI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Female 04-07-2011 32 29 61 327

320261207559 KHUSHI KUMARI UTTAM DUBEY CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 328

320261205276 MUNNA KUMAR RAMDEV MAHTO MAMATA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 32 29 61 329

320261201650 NANDANI KUMARI BIJALI RAM BIGANI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 33 28 61 330

320261203153 SHALU KUMARI KALICHARAN PRASAD SUGANDHI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 22 39 61 331

320261202144 KARISHMA KUMARI DINANATH RAM LALITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 25 36 61 332

320261207724 ADARSH KUMAR VIVEK PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 21 40 61 333

320261203045 SWEETY KUMARI JHABU MADESHIYA RANJITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 27 34 61 334

320261202326 ROHIT KUMAR HARENDAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 31 30 61 335

320261204555 KHUSHI KUMARI PARMESHWAR SAH
VARMA SARITA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 23 38 61 336

320261203135 SALONI KUMARI JUGAL THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 26 35 61 337

320261201084 RASHI KUMARI AJENDRA PANDEY GAYATRI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 29 32 61 338

320261207047 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAM SHIVNATH RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 16-02-2013 23 38 61 339

320261202294 GULNAAZ PARWEEN GUL MOHAMMAD SABINA KHATUN Female 28-07-2013 19 42 61 340

Merit List For Model School  |  District: GOPALGANJ  |  Page 64  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: GOPALGANJ     Block: KUCHAIKOTE

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261201839 DIPAK KUMAR CHHOTELAL URPH
VANARASI MANJU DEVI Male 05-02-2009 22 38 60 341

320261201523 JUNAB ALI BADSHAH ANSARI SABRUN KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 34 26 60 342

320261206211 ANUP KUMAR SANTOSH SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2010 31 29 60 343

320261205370 MANDEEP KUMAR RAMNARESH KUSHWAHA DEVANTI DEVI Male 04-09-2010 25 35 60 344

320261201464 DIPANJALI KUMARI AWADHESH SAH SAILMATI DEVI Female 05-11-2010 26 34 60 345

320261202079 ARJUN KUMAR DHARMJIT PANDIT ASMITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 31 29 60 346

320261206051 KAJAL KUMARI SANDEEP TAKUR SHILA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 26 34 60 347

320261204105 SALU  KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR PANDIT HIRAMATI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 26 34 60 348

320261203041 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYRAM SAH DULARI DEVI Female 27-04-2011 31 29 60 349

320261204127 SONALI KUMARI MOTILAL CHAURASIYA SUMAN DEVI Female 10-10-2011 24 36 60 350

320261201562 KHUSHI KUMARI BARMA RAJAK ANITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 29 31 60 351

320261204762 ANJALI KUMARI RAJAN GUPTA RAMBHAWATI DEVI Female 17-07-2012 29 31 60 352

320261202461 GUDIYA KUMARI HIRALAL YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 20 40 60 353

320261206371 TRISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RUBI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 20 40 60 354

320261205196 SUNEETI KUMARI RAM JIWAVAN SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 34 26 60 355

320261204574 KUMARI KHUSHI KUSHAWAHA PINTU KUMAR KUSHWAHA RENU DEVI Female 26-12-2012 24 36 60 356

320261204446 SABANAM KHATOON NUR MOHAMMAD RUKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 29 31 60 357

320261205089 MAMTA KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM KISMATI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 27 33 60 358

320261204123 KIRAN KUMARI MOTI LAL YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 21 39 60 359

320261205347 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMJANAM RAM RINA DEVI Female 04-06-2013 23 37 60 360

320261205165 ANJU KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 33 59 361

320261202424 PRIYA KUMARI HARKRSH YADAV GURIA DEVI Male 09-02-2010 26 33 59 362

320261202309 PHOOLJAHAN KHATOON HAIDAR ALI AASMA KHATOON Female 05-03-2010 29 30 59 363

320261204491 KHUSHI KUMARI PAHALAD SAH SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 31 59 364

320261203091 BIPIN KUMAR PAL JITENDRA PRASAD ARTI DEVI Male 08-01-2011 30 29 59 365

320261201794 KARISHMA KUMARI CHANDRAMA MANJHI RUBI DEVI Female 30-06-2011 22 37 59 366

320261205354 RAJABABU KUMAR RAMJIT MAHATO NIRMALA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 20 39 59 367

320261201427 SIMRAN KHATOON ASHRAF ALI RABEYA BIBI Female 01-09-2011 26 33 59 368

320261206249 KHUSHBU KUMARI SARAL RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 08-10-2011 26 33 59 369

320261201507 PUSPA KUMARI BABUNAND BHAGAT FULJHARI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 31 28 59 370

320261205507 OMKAR KUMAR ROSHAN PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 21 38 59 371

320261202273 SHANEHA KUMARI GOVIND SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 29 30 59 372

320261205375 SALONI KUMARI RAMNATH PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 21 38 59 373

320261207213 ANISH KUMAR SUJIT SINGH RIMA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 25 34 59 374
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320261207239 LUCKY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SARMILA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 30 29 59 375

320261206413 AMRITA KUMARI SHARWAJIT GOND AARTI DEVI Female 11-09-2012 27 32 59 376

320261203344 SHILPI KUMARI LALKISHOR YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 21 38 59 377

320261202563 ANKITA KUMARI JAISHANKAR  BAITHA PUTUL DEVI Female 27-09-2012 29 30 59 378

320261201147 ADARSH KUMAR ALOK SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 26 33 59 379

320261202279 ANURADHA KUMARI GUDDU GUPTA RINKI DEVI Female 29-07-2013 32 27 59 380

320261201666 SHITALA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 03-12-2014 27 32 59 381

320261207723 RAHUL KUMAR MANJHI VISHWKARMA MANJHI RUCHAN DEVI Male 31-12-2010 22 36 58 382

320261203558 GUDDI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 27 31 58 383

320261205331 SONI KUMARI RAMESHVAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 29 29 58 384

320261205328 GOURI KUMARI RAMESH TIWARI RINTA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 30 28 58 385

320261201100 AANINYA KUMARI AKHIL VERMA MINTU DEVI Female 05-11-2012 30 28 58 386

320261207629 SHILPI KUMARI VIJENDRA SHAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 25 33 58 387

320261203181 NIKI KUMARI KAMLESH MAHATO SHIVKALI DEVI Female 03-05-2013 23 35 58 388

320261202453 GUDDI KUMARI HIRALAL PRASAD HIRAMATI DEVI Female 07-07-2009 21 36 57 389

320261207429 KARISHMA KUMARI TUFANI MANJHI BABITA DEVI Female 14-02-2010 29 28 57 390

320261204071 NASHIMA KHATUN MO. HAKIM MIYA MAROON NESHA Female 06-06-2010 26 31 57 391

320261205537 NOORSEHARA KHATOON SAFI ANSARI RAIBUN KHATUN Female 15-03-2011 32 25 57 392

320261205229 GOLU KUMAR RAMASHANKAR RAM RINA DEVI Male 23-03-2011 26 31 57 393

320261207574 RIYA KUMARI VIDHYASAGAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 23 34 57 394

320261202530 PREETY KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD SANTARA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 23 34 57 395

320261204673 RANI KUMARI PRAWACHAN SINGH SILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 396

320261203539 RIMA KUMARI MANOJ RAM UMARAVATI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 21 36 57 397

320261206229 ARADHYA KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 14-04-2012 21 36 57 398

320261207303 VARSHA KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 24 33 57 399

320261204733 AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH RAHUL SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 21 36 57 400

320261204185 ASHIF ANSARI MUNNA ANSARI NAJIYA KHATOON Male 30-07-2012 23 34 57 401

320261204551 AKASH KUMAR PARMATMA PRASAD KISMATI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 23 34 57 402

320261201851 SALONI KUMARI CHUMAN PRASAD GYANTI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 29 28 57 403

320261205457 KHUSHI RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY LAXMI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 34 23 57 404

320261202284 NIBHA KUMARI GUDDU MAHTO MINTA DEVI Female 10-04-2010 30 26 56 405

320261204633 PRITI KUMARI PRAKASH CHAUHAN LAYASI DEVI Female 20-09-2010 27 29 56 406

320261202120 PAYAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MAHTO FULKANTI DEVI Female 11-03-2011 24 32 56 407

320261201795 SUGANTI KUMARI CHANDRAMA SAH KUSMAWATI DEVI Female 30-04-2011 21 35 56 408

320261202405 NANDANI KUMARI HARILAL SAH SHRIMATI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 31 25 56 409
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320261206267 POOJA KUMARI SATENDRA GIRI PUNAM GIRI Female 23-05-2011 27 29 56 410

320261203011 NANDANI KUMARI JAVAHAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 10-06-2011 20 36 56 411

320261201233 SHUBHAM KUMAR ANGAD THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 25-09-2011 26 30 56 412

320261201858 RINKI KUMARI DAROGA RAM MANBHABTI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 24 32 56 413

320261207563 VAIBHAV KUMAR RAI VARUN RAI RINKI DEVI Male 27-11-2011 21 35 56 414

320261203419 ADITYA KUMAR MAHESH SAH GRINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 36 56 415

320261203332 ANUP KUMAR LALBABU YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 30 56 416

320261205428 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD LALMATI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 27 29 56 417

320261206037 NISHA KUMARI SAMBHU CHAUHAN HEERAMATI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 28 28 56 418

320261207298 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 21 35 56 419

320261202147 ANURAG KUMAR DINESH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 24 32 56 420

320261202052 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANJHI PUSHPA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 26 30 56 421

320261201776 SONALI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 05-04-2013 25 31 56 422

320261202454 GUDIYA KUMARI HIRALAL PRASAD HIRAMATI DEVI Female 08-03-2008 21 34 55 423

320261201656 DIPU KUMAR BIKRAM RAM UMARAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 24 31 55 424

320261201762 DHANNU YADAV CHABBILA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 16-03-2009 30 25 55 425

320261203509 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 09-02-2010 27 28 55 426

320261206368 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 02-10-2010 21 34 55 427

320261201896 PAWAN KUMAR SONI DEVENDRA SONI USHA DEVI Male 20-11-2010 22 33 55 428

320261205357 RITU KUMARI RAMJIVAN RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 26 29 55 429

320261203157 KARAN KUMAR KALINGA SAG NIGAM DEVI Male 19-07-2011 21 34 55 430

320261206151 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH  CHAURSIYA GAYATRI  DEVI Female 02-12-2011 25 30 55 431

320261206124 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 28 27 55 432

320261201317 DURGAWTI KUMARI ARJUN CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 12-02-2012 29 26 55 433

320261206130 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY SONI RAMPARI SONI Female 20-02-2012 29 26 55 434

320261204520 MAMATA KUMARI PAPPU SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 26 29 55 435

320261201774 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN RAM MAMATA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 15 40 55 436

320261204106 ROSHAN KUMARI MOHAN MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 24 31 55 437

320261206127 ROSHNI SANJAY SINGH HIRWANTI DEVI Female 27-08-2012 28 27 55 438

320261202271 KHUSHI KUMARI GORAKH SAH PARVATI DEVI Female 04-11-2012 21 34 55 439

320261202275 AJAY GIRI GRIJESH GIRI FULMATI DEVI Male 21-08-2013 29 26 55 440

320261207552 ADARSH SINGH UPENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 21-11-2013 20 35 55 441

320261204097 MOHAMMAD SOHIL MOHAMMAD SABIR KUSUM KHATUN Male 01-01-2008 25 29 54 442

320261201799 ROSHNI KUMARI CHANDRIKA BAITHA BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 28 54 443

320261201604 NEHA KUMARI BHIKHAM BIN SANTOSHI DEVI Female 01-05-2010 19 35 54 444
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320261204518 SANGITA KUMARI PAPPU RAM SOSHILA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 23 31 54 445

320261201092 NIPU KUMARI AJIT SAH RITU DEVI Female 02-10-2011 28 26 54 446

320261205277 MUNNI KUMARI RAMDEV MAHTO MAMATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 26 54 447

320261201422 SALONI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 448

320261202166 LADALI KUMARI DINESH SAH SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 28 26 54 449

320261205195 REKHA KUMARI RAM EKABAL GUPTA RANJANA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 31 23 54 450

320261202225 POOJA KUMARI GAMHA SHAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 30 24 54 451

320261203348 SALONI KUMARI LATE MUNNA BAITHA UMARAWATI DEVI Female 22-07-2009 25 28 53 452

320261201846 RAMBHA KUMARI CHOTE LAL RAM INDU DEVI Female 22-09-2009 20 33 53 453

320261201601 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV BHARAT YADAV MAYA DEVI Male 06-09-2010 27 26 53 454

320261201478 MANISHA KUMARI AWDHESH THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 29 53 455

320261204827 RESHMA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 33 53 456

320261201207 RINKEE GIRI AMOD GIRI SUGANTI DEVI Female 19-06-2011 24 29 53 457

320261203022 AARTI KUMARI JAY LAL RAM SINDHU DEVI Female 20-06-2011 22 31 53 458

320261205343 SOHANI KHATOON RAMJAN ALI SALEHA KHATOON Female 28-01-2012 26 27 53 459

320261202040 NITIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA DHARMENDRA BHAGAT RINA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 28 25 53 460

320261205135 NEHA KUMARI RAJU SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 21-07-2012 23 30 53 461

320261201771 VARSHA KUMARI CHANDAN BAITHA PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 21 32 53 462

320261204208 SOHAIL MIYA MUNNA MIYA RAJIYA KHATOON Male 28-08-2013 22 31 53 463

320261204708 RIKANJAY SINGH RABINDRA SINGH SHIRIKANTI DEVI Male 09-11-2013 22 31 53 464

320261202143 NITU KUMARI DINANATH BHAGAT MIRA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 20 32 52 465

320261201498 RITU KUMARI BABLU SAH GYANTI DEVI Female 04-06-2010 26 26 52 466

320261201521 NITU KUMARI BADELAL MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 28 24 52 467

320261204592 ADITI KUMARI PRABHU MANJHI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 468

320261202374 ANU KUMARI HARERAM YADAV SUMAN DEVI Female 01-10-2011 22 30 52 469

320261201505 RAJ KUMAR BABULAL GUPTA ANJU DEVI Male 07-04-2012 24 28 52 470

320261207278 NISHU KUMARI SUNIL SAH MIRA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 23 29 52 471

320261201024 ALKA KUMARI ABHIRAM RAM RAMBHA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 23 29 52 472

320261204006 BITU SINGH MANTU SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 31-01-2013 22 30 52 473

320261206367 RACHNA KUMARI SHAMBHU PARSAD SANDHYA DEVI Female 09-07-2013 25 27 52 474

320261201112 ALKA KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 11-08-2014 27 25 52 475

320261202471 LOVKUSH KUMAR HIRDYA SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 02-10-2010 14 37 51 476

320261204605 WATAN KUMAR PRABHUNATH SAH POONAM DEVI Male 16-04-2011 22 29 51 477

320261202039 SUMIT KUMAR BAITHA DHARMENDRA BAITHA PRATIBHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 22 29 51 478

320261207323 SUMAN KUMARI SURENDRA PASI MALA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 20 31 51 479
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320261207641 SITAL KUMARI VIKRAMA RAM SUMITRA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 17 34 51 480

320261204513 KARISHMA KUMARI PAPPU MABTO MANJU DEVI Female 30-05-2012 23 28 51 481

320261202105 BABLEE KUMARI DHURENDRA PRASAD MANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 21 30 51 482

320261205355 VANDHANA KUMARI RAMJIT MANJHI DEWANTI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 20 31 51 483

320261207752 RINKI KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM RUP KUMARI DEVI Female 31-08-2012 25 26 51 484

320261202280 TAIYAB HASHMI GUDDU HASHMI BATEUL KHATUN Male 03-03-2013 17 34 51 485

320261202301 ABHAY KUMAR RAM GYAN PAL RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 19 32 51 486

320261205292 ROHIT KUMAR RAMESH KUSHWAHA MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 20 30 50 487

320261206202 CHANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAM DHARMAWATI DEVI Male 26-09-2010 17 33 50 488

320261206133 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY TIWARI GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 26 50 489

320261202566 IRFAN ALAM JAKIR HUSSAIN JAMILA BEGAM Male 31-05-2011 19 31 50 490

320261206085 NIPPU KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI MINA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 18 32 50 491

320261201716 VISHAL KUMAR PARWAT BRAJESH PARWAT ROOBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 27 50 492

320261205120 NISHA KUMARI RAJU PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 25-02-2012 17 33 50 493

320261204690 ANJALI KUMARI PREMLAL PATEL MRS RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 31-07-2012 16 34 50 494

320261201419 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 01-08-2012 20 30 50 495

320261201503 KAJAL KUMARI BABULAL CHAUHAN LAKSHAMIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2006 25 24 49 496

320261201814 SANGITA KUMARI CHHATHU RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-05-2009 15 34 49 497

320261202022 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHANJEET  MANJHI MONIKA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 25 24 49 498

320261206374 AJEET KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM MEERA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 19 30 49 499

320261207257 RINA KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 18 31 49 500

320261207254 MADHU KUMARI SUNIL KUSHAWAHA BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 24 49 501

320261203499 ANUJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA MANOJ KUMAR
KUSHWAHA MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 20 29 49 502

320261207449 RAJANI KUMARI TUPHANI RAM SHUSHILA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 15 34 49 503

320261207543 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 21 28 49 504

320261206299 ANITA KUMWRI SATYANARAYAN RAM SUGANTI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 19 30 49 505

320261203367 JIYA KUMARI LUCKY RAM AMRITA DEVI Female 27-08-2013 12 37 49 506

320261201091 NANDANI KUMARI AJIT SAH RITU DEVI Female 27-08-2013 19 30 49 507

320261202357 NEHA KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 05-11-2009 16 32 48 508

320261206181 NIBHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUSHWAHA SITA DEVI Female 21-12-2009 20 28 48 509

320261205118 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJU MANJHI AMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 27 48 510

320261201770 ARTI KUMARI CHANDAN BAITHA CHANTI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 17 31 48 511

320261207580 RITIK KUMAR VIDYA SAH JILEBIYA DEVI Male 22-10-2013 21 27 48 512

320261201813 RANJITA KUMARI CHHATHU PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 12 35 47 513
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320261207636 PRITI KUMARI VIKASH MAHTO TARA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 21 47 514

320261204303 RAVI RAM NANAKU RAM BABUNTI DEVI Male 07-05-2010 19 28 47 515

320261201812 NISHA KUMARI CHHATHU PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 11-01-2011 15 32 47 516

320261204347 SONI KUMARI NANHKU RAM BABUNTI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 21 26 47 517

320261204351 SUPRIYA KUMARI NARAYAN SHAH DEVANTI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 22 25 47 518

320261206167 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 30-05-2012 15 32 47 519

320261201079 SANGITA KUMARI AJAY SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 22 24 46 520

320261207049 RESHAM KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR GOND SEEMA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 23 23 46 521

320261203152 SALONI KUMARI KALI CHARAN PRASAD SUGANDHI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 12 34 46 522

320261203489 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ BASFOR SUBHAVATI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 17 29 46 523

320261207041 AASHA KUMARI SHIVKUMAR RAM YASHODA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 17 29 46 524

320261202434 MUSKAN KHATOON HASMUDIN MIYA RUKHASANA KHATUN Female 08-05-2008 23 22 45 525

320261206251 GAYATRI KUMARI SARIKHAN RAVAT GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 29 45 526

320261203391 SONALI KUMARI MAHAJAN THAKUR AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 31 45 527

320261204291 RACHNA SHARMA NAGENDRA SHARMA MALTI DEVI Female 17-09-2011 14 31 45 528

320261205241 NIKI KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV INDRAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 35 45 529

320261201157 PRITEE KUMARI AMARJEET SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 11-02-2012 23 22 45 530

320261202177 SHITAN KUMARI DIPNARAYAN DEBE PARMILA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 15 30 45 531

320261201605 PUNITA KUMARI BHIKHARI BIN LALTI DEVI Female 15-08-2009 25 19 44 532

320261202323 PAWAN KUMAR HARDEO SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 29-11-2009 19 25 44 533

320261201722 GUNGUN KUMARI BRIJ MOHAN UPADHYAY RINKU DEVI Female 21-02-2011 19 25 44 534

320261207714 SOHANI KUMARI VISHOK KUMAR MANJHI SHANTI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 14 30 44 535

320261201104 ANJALI KUMARI AKHILESH MAHTO JIUTI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 18 26 44 536

320261207258 SUNDRI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO SHUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 19 44 537

320261204376 AFROJ ALAM NASARUDIN ANSARI FATMA KHATUN Male 15-01-2013 20 24 44 538

320261206227 JEPI SINGH SANTOSH SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-04-2011 20 23 43 539

320261205240 NIDHI KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV INDRAVATI DEVI Female 07-05-2011 15 28 43 540

320261202470 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA HIRDYA SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 08-09-2011 19 24 43 541

320261201670 ANMOL KUMAR BINOD SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 15 28 43 542

320261204060 SARAVARI KHATOON MIRHASAN MIYAN JAMILA KHATUN Female 17-11-2010 15 27 42 543

320261202531 LAKSHMI KUMARI JAGDISH SAH BIDHWATI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 20 22 42 544

320261202562 ANJALI KUMARI JAIRAM YADAV BUCHI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 13 28 41 545

320261202232 MALA KUMARI GANESH SAH BIGANI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 13 28 41 546

320261204711 PRINCE KUMAR RADHESHYAM PRASAD KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 18 23 41 547

320261201399 DHANNU RAM ASHOK RAM KALAWATI DEVI Male 28-03-2013 12 29 41 548
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320261202203 IRFAN ALAM EID MOHAMMAD NAJMA KHATOON Male 05-06-2013 10 31 41 549

320261203278 JYOTI KUMARI LAGAN MAHTO GONDI DEVI Female 24-09-2010 19 21 40 550

320261201533 CHANDANI KUMARI BALA MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 25 40 551

320261201720 POOJA KUMARI BRIJ DUBEY SUMITRA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 9 31 40 552

320261205487 GUDIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SATI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 14 26 40 553

320261205005 PARTIMA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD VIDHAWTI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 13 27 40 554

320261207340 RINKU KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV KISHANAVATI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 11 29 40 555

320261203210 ANJALI KUMARI KASHI MAHTO PATI DEVI Female 08-09-2010 11 28 39 556

320261204594 ADITYA KUMAR RAM PRABHU RAM SUNAINA DEVI Male 17-08-2010 10 28 38 557

320261207604 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 12 24 36 558

320261204596 SANJANA KUMARI PRABHU RAM KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 22 36 559

320261201569 LADLI KHATOON BASAR MIYA MANJU NESA Female 09-07-2012 21 15 36 560

320261201074 ASHU KUMAR AJAY SHARMA SANAM DEVI Male 07-07-2013 14 22 36 561

320261203280 JAIKI RAM LAKHAN RAM REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 8 26 34 562

320261205234 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 10 24 34 563

320261207109 SUNITA KUMARI SIKENDRA RAM SADAMUNI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 15 19 34 564

320261202259 ANSHU KUMARI GIRIJLAL RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 11 23 34 565

320261207426 HARIGOVIND SHARMA TRILOKI SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 21-02-2010 10 19 29 566

320261202331 SONI KUMARI HARENDRA CHAUDHARI INDU DEVI Female 27-02-2008 Absent 28 28 Disqualified

320261207502 MADHU KUMARI UMESH RAM SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 17 27 567

320261202230 DEEPAK RAM GANESH RAM KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 5 21 26 568

320261205506 CHANDNI KHATOON ROSHAN ALI SAHANA KHATOON Female 02-01-2011 2 23 25 569

320261207180 NEHA KUMARI SUDARSHAN RAM BABITA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 10 14 24 570

320261206300 GULSHAN KUMAR RAM SATYANARAYAN RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 5 18 23 571

320261204539 SALONI KUMARI PARAS RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 7 16 23 572

320261201504 SONI KUMARI BABULAL CHAUHAN LAKSHMIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 6 15 21 573

320261201849 LUCKY KUMARI CHOTELAL YADAV JIRA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 5 16 21 574

320261203021 AACHAL KUMARI JAY KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 13 Absent 13 Disqualified

320261202504 AKASH KUMAR INDRAJIT RAM SABITA DEVI Male 24-04-2010 2 7 9 575
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320261204710 AYUSH KUMAR RABISH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 17-10-2013 80 61 141 1

320261204285 SAKSHI KUMARI NAGENDRA SAH ANITA DEVI Female 29-08-2013 66 65 131 2

320261201552 PRIYA KUMARI BALISTER YADAV NIKKI DEVI Female 21-05-2012 69 61 130 3

320261206380 CHANDAN KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 67 62 129 4

320261203187 AADARSH YADAV KAMLESH YADAV LALTI DEVI Male 09-07-2012 65 62 127 5

320261204442 NOOR ZANNAT PARWEEN NOOR MOHAMMAD ALAM CHANDANI KHATOON Female 17-04-2012 43 79 122 6

320261204403 MOHAMMAD SHOHRAB ALI NESAR ALI MEHARUN BEGAM Male 06-09-2010 46 75 121 7

320261204244 JULI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 69 49 118 8

320261204243 DHANANJAY YADAV MUNNA YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 72 46 118 9

320261207203 RITU KUMARI SUJEET PRASAD SWATI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 70 48 118 10

320261204608 SHAKTI PRIYA PRADEEP KUMAR KRIN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 60 57 117 11

320261201900 APRAJITA KUMARI DEVLAL SAH ROOPA DEVI Female 19-05-2013 70 47 117 12

320261207683 KRISHNA KUMAR VINOD RAM MINTA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 64 52 116 13

320261201377 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK BHARTI AASHA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 49 67 116 14

320261204423 NIDHI KUMARI NIRAJAN PADIT SABITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 40 74 114 15

320261207415 MANJIT  KUMAR YADAV TEGA BAHADUR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 22-06-2010 57 53 110 16

320261201222 SOHEIL TANVEER AMRUDEEN HASAN TARA Male 02-07-2012 63 46 109 17

320261205008 BASU KUMAR RAJESH PRASHAD RADHA DEVI Male 29-07-2011 66 42 108 18

320261203243 SUGANDH YADAV KRISHANA CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 52 55 107 19

320261206418 KHUSHI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA SHARMA Female 01-05-2011 50 56 106 20

320261203215 GULSHAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA KEDAR BHAGAT SANDHYA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 55 51 106 21

320261207178 ROSHANI KUMARI SUDAMA SAH MITU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 56 49 105 22

320261206121 VIKASH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SANJU DEVI Male 05-04-2010 59 45 104 23

320261201681 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA BIRBABU DARMA SAROJ DEVI Male 09-09-2010 49 54 103 24

320261201250 SHILPI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 61 42 103 25

320261207057 PUJA KUMARI SHRAWAN SAH BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 50 102 26

320261201660 AASHU KUMARI BINDA PANDIT POONAM DEVI Female 17-07-2012 54 48 102 27

320261202005 ABHIMANU KUMAR DEWENDAR PRASAD PARMILA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 50 51 101 28

320261207014 KARAN SAH SHIV KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 28-03-2012 53 48 101 29

320261202457 PRIYANKA KUMARI HIRALAL SAH ANJU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 55 46 101 30

320261201553 RINKU KUMARI BALISTER YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 15-11-2009 48 52 100 31

320261204674 SANIYA PARWEJ PRAWEJ AKHTER SAKINA KHATOON Female 29-11-2010 60 40 100 32

320261204046 FATMA HASSAN MENHADI HASAN JANNATUN FIRSOUSH Female 16-12-2013 61 39 100 33

320261206056 AMRITA KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 54 45 99 34

320261201313 ALIJA SIDDIQUE ARBAZ SIDDIQUE SHAMMA SIDDIQUE Female 31-07-2011 49 48 97 35
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320261201249 SURABHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM SANDESI DEVI Female 09-12-2011 54 43 97 36

320261207283 ROHIT KUMAR SUNIL SAH RINA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 54 43 97 37

320261207153 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUBASH KUMAR SINGH RITA DIVI Female 05-07-2011 43 53 96 38

320261202418 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV HARISHANKAR YADAV SUBHAVATI DEVI Male 30-10-2013 53 43 96 39

320261207747 JYOTI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD USA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 40 55 95 40

320261204561 ALIBA PARWEJ PARWEJ AKHTER SAKINA KHATOON Female 01-06-2012 57 38 95 41

320261201401 PRITHVI KUMAR ASHOK RAM RINKU DEVI Male 15-03-2010 57 37 94 42

320261203050 PINKI KUMARI JHULAN PRASAD YADAV RAMANTI DEVI Female 23-03-2011 51 43 94 43

320261206260 SATYAM KUMAR SASHIBHUSHAN PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 08-09-2013 52 42 94 44

320261204281 NAITIK KUSHWAHA NAGENDRA PRASAD RANTI DEVI Male 22-09-2013 51 43 94 45

320261204098 SHAHISTA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD SAFI ALAM NASIMA KHATOON Female 07-06-2011 52 41 93 46

320261205451 JYOTI KUMARI RATIKANT SINGH DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 48 45 93 47

320261204654 PALAK KUMARI PRAMOD SAH RITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 54 39 93 48

320261201085 PRINCE KUMAR AJIT BHAGAT KUMKUM DEVI Male 06-10-2011 53 39 92 49

320261201683 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH BIRBAHADUR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 05-06-2012 50 42 92 50

320261205004 DIMPLE KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD BABUNTI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 54 38 92 51

320261207562 SHALU KUMARI VARMA PRASAD DEVANTI  DEVI Female 29-12-2011 52 39 91 52

320261201314 AVTAAR KUMAR ARBIN PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 17-10-2010 51 39 90 53

320261207058 NITISH KUMAR SHRAWAN SAHANI BHAGRATHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 45 90 54

320261207234 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 43 45 88 55

320261202438 KARINA KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 43 45 88 56

320261207133 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONALAL SINGH MINTA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 45 43 88 57

320261201334 ZARINA KHATOON ARUJ SAI HASINA KHATOON Female 29-06-2010 43 44 87 58

320261201701 ARADHYA KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH ADITYA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 49 38 87 59

320261203198 SHRIYANSHU KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 45 42 87 60

320261201041 MD ISUF RAJA AFTAB ALAM TABASSUM ARA Male 12-09-2012 46 41 87 61

320261204769 RAVINA KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD GUDDI DEVI Female 09-03-2011 47 39 86 62

320261207074 SUMITA KUMARI SHRIKANT PANDIT SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 45 41 86 63

320261203433 SONU KUMAR MAINEGAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 49 37 86 64

320261206175 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV BABLI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 41 45 86 65

320261204280 MONIKA KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD MEENA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 50 36 86 66

320261201343 ROSHANI KUMARI ARUN YADAV SINDHU DEVI Female 19-08-2012 50 36 86 67

320261204646 KRITI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH RAJANTI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 39 47 86 68

320261204308 PRIYA KUMARI NAND KUMAR SHARMA VIDHANTI DEVI Female 31-01-2011 46 39 85 69

320261205351 YASH KUMAR RAMJI PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 41 85 70
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320261206373 AASNI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM MALTI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 34 51 85 71

320261203007 SHUBHAM KUMAR JANMEJAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 45 40 85 72

320261203365 LOVELY KUMARI LOKESH SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 26-11-2012 47 38 85 73

320261204428 NAITIKRAJ KUMAR NISHEE KANAT PARASAD LALITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 34 50 84 74

320261204264 SAMIRA PERWEEN MUSTAQUE AHMAD ANJUM ARA Female 05-11-2012 47 37 84 75

320261204573 HIMANSHU KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SITAL DEVI Male 21-06-2012 44 38 82 76

320261204195 MANDEEP KUMAR SINGH MUNNA KUMAR PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 48 34 82 77

320261206039 ARIF RAJA SAMIM ALAM MAIDA KHATOON Male 02-05-2014 39 43 82 78

320261201618 PIYUSH KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD SABITA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 39 42 81 79

320261202351 GOLDI KUMARI HARENDRA SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 37 44 81 80

320261206422 RIDDHI KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN TIWARI VINA DEVI Female 20-10-2014 37 44 81 81

320261204822 PALAK KUMARI RAJESH KUSHWAHA SUMAN KUSHWAHA Female 14-02-2013 42 38 80 82

320261202575 KHUSHBU KUMARI JALESWAR PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 02-09-2010 39 40 79 83

320261204463 RITIK KUMAR BARI OMPRAKASH BARI MALA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 44 35 79 84

320261205172 DHNANJAY KUMAR RAKESH RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 30 49 79 85

320261203269 ARCHANA KUMARI KULDEEP PATEL ASHA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 34 45 79 86

320261203089 ANUP KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Male 31-05-2013 37 42 79 87

320261203314 MOHIT KUMAR LALAN RAM SAROJNI DEVI Male 01-10-2011 36 42 78 88

320261203037 UJALA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 46 32 78 89

320261204544 MINTI KUMARI PARDEEP SAHNI SIMA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 35 42 77 90

320261207036 ARADHYA KUMARI SHIVJI CHAUDHRI MRS Female 20-05-2012 35 42 77 91

320261205531 ANU KUMARI SACHIDANAND PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 20 57 77 92

320261201014 ASMAT TARA ABDUL WAHID NOORSABBA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 37 39 76 93

320261202025 RAHUL KUMAR DHANU KUMAR NICKY DEVI Male 09-02-2012 40 36 76 94

320261204328 PRANSHU KUMARI NANDKUMAR SHARMA VIDANTI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 40 36 76 95

320261203312 PALLAVI KUMARI LALAN PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 41 35 76 96

320261203033 MUNNA KUMAR JAYPRAKASH PRASAD VIMAL DEVI Male 24-12-2010 46 28 74 97

320261206026 MUNNI KHATOON SAKIL AHMAD SAKINA KHATOON Female 10-11-2011 40 34 74 98

320261201094 MD  ANAS AJMERUL HAQUE SAHNAZ PRAVEEN Male 31-10-2009 46 27 73 99

320261202421 RANI KUMARI HARKESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 37 36 73 100

320261206196 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 36 37 73 101

320261204049 ABDUL ALI MERAJ ALAM MERAJ ALAM Male 10-04-2012 37 36 73 102

320261204348 BITU KUMAR NANKU SAH TARA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 37 36 73 103

320261206045 SHAHIN ANJUM SAMSHER ALAM SAISTA PARVEEN Female 03-12-2012 39 34 73 104

320261203424 RUPA KUMARI MAHESH SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 07-09-2013 45 28 73 105
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320261204126 NANDANI KUMARI MOTICHAND SHAH MIRA DEVI Female 10-10-2014 35 38 73 106

320261201120 FAISHAL RAZA AKHTAR ALI SAVARI KHATOON Male 07-03-2011 35 37 72 107

320261205169 KARISHMA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 34 38 72 108

320261201286 NIDHI KUMARI ANIL SINGH SABNAM DEVI Female 08-08-2012 37 35 72 109

320261202358 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV HARENDRA YADAV RAMAWATI DEVI Male 27-05-2009 26 45 71 110

320261203319 ASHISH KUMAR LALAN YADAV MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 36 71 111

320261203264 AKASH YADAV KRISHNA YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 15-05-2011 35 36 71 112

320261204167 ANJALI KUMARI MUKHTAR KUMAR
KUSHWAHA DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 31 40 71 113

320261204380 GUDIYA KHATOON NASRE ALAM AKHTARI KHATOON Female 16-03-2012 36 35 71 114

320261206388 SANAM KHATOON SHAMIM SAH LAILA KHATOON Female 27-05-2012 35 36 71 115

320261201480 SADDAM HUSSAIN AZAD ANSARI SHAHAJAHA KHATOON Male 04-06-2012 35 36 71 116

320261207322 RAJANI KUMARI SURENDRA PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 31 40 71 117

320261206226 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA KINTU DEVI Male 21-10-2011 33 37 70 118

320261202173 BEEKY KUMAR YADAV DIPAK KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 27 43 70 119

320261206256 NITU KUMARI SAROTA PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Female 15-11-2012 43 27 70 120

320261206340 VISHAL KUMAR SHAILENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Male 06-06-2013 37 33 70 121

320261201644 SHARDA KUMARI BIGU SAH BHAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 33 37 70 122

320261205112 NEHA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 37 69 123

320261204476 AKHILESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH LILAWATI DEVI Male 02-08-2010 34 35 69 124

320261207025 RAJ KUMAR SHIVANAND PARIT TARAMUNNI DEVI Male 06-01-2011 33 36 69 125

320261207325 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 36 33 69 126

320261207485 SUNDARAM KUMARI UMESH MAHATO SHARADA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 30 39 69 127

320261201316 KRITTY KUMARI ARBIND PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 37 32 69 128

320261207746 ASHA KUSHWAHA YOGENDRA PRASAD CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 20-12-2009 26 42 68 129

320261202291 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GUDDU YADAV REENA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 28 40 68 130

320261207095 ASMA PARWEEN SIKANDAR ANSARI NASIMA  KHATOON Female 05-05-2011 32 36 68 131

320261207113 KHUSHI KUMARI SIPAHI RAM MINA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 35 33 68 132

320261201370 NOOR FATMA ASAGAR ALI SANJIDA KHATOON Female 15-10-2011 35 33 68 133

320261204179 RISHABH KUMAR MUNDRIKA PRASAD SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 33 35 68 134

320261203130 ZINAT NAAZ JKI AHMAD KULASUM KHATOON Female 06-07-2012 38 30 68 135

320261204058 ADITY KUMARI MINTU YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 38 30 68 136

320261204188 SIFA SULTANA MUNNA ANSARI SHAYEDA KHATOON Female 16-11-2010 40 27 67 137

320261207229 VISHAL KUMAR PANDIT SUNI KUMAR PANDIT DHANAWATI DEVI Male 21-11-2010 28 39 67 138

320261202267 RANJIT KUMAR GOPAL YADAV SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 22 45 67 139
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320261202515 MD SAJID HAWARI ISHMOHAMMAD HAWARI LAILA KHATOON Male 09-02-2012 32 35 67 140

320261201017 AZMAT HUSSAIN ABDULLAH ANSARI SAJIYA PRAWEEN Male 10-07-2012 35 32 67 141

320261205060 AAFIYA SIDDIQUI RAJIULLAH SIDDIQUI AARZU PARWEEN Female 25-03-2013 32 35 67 142

320261204522 SACHIN KUMAR SAHNI PAPPU SAHANI BACHCHI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 32 66 143

320261201272 AYUSHI KUMARI ANIL PRASHAD RIMA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 29 37 66 144

320261202053 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANJHI RADHA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 26 40 66 145

320261205452 DIPANSHU KUMAR SHARMA RATISH KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 02-02-2012 27 39 66 146

320261201532 RUPA KUMARI BAIJNATH PRASAD UMRAWATI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 35 31 66 147

320261203494 KHUSBU KUMARI MANOJ GIRI RINA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 38 28 66 148

320261207202 NIDHI KUMARI SUJEET MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 30 36 66 149

320261204357 SALONI KUMARI NARENDRA SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 02-05-2012 33 33 66 150

320261206028 TARANNUM KHATOON SAKIR ANSARI SARWARI KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 40 26 66 151

320261204635 RITIK KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR SAH JAGRATI KUMARI Male 18-12-2012 30 36 66 152

320261204645 UJWAL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PANDIT KALAWATI DEVI Male 12-01-2010 35 30 65 153

320261204517 NITISH KUMAR PAPPU RAM VIJANTI DEVI Male 27-08-2010 33 32 65 154

320261206387 SAIYADA KHATOON SHAMI ASGAR ROKSANA KHATOON Female 21-01-2011 33 32 65 155

320261205182 ANKUSH KUMAR RAKESH YADAV MALA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 25 40 65 156

320261207064 SUBHAM KUMAR SHRI BHAGWAN PRASAD RINTA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 22 43 65 157

320261205361 KUNAL MAHTO RAMKRIPAL MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 23 42 65 158

320261201101 PRIYANKA CHAURASIYA AKHILESH CHAURASIYA SANGITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 29 36 65 159

320261205230 JYOTI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR RAM SAROJ DEVI Female 14-08-2012 29 36 65 160

320261203435 SAHANA KHATOON MAJIBUL RAHMAN SHAJAHA  KHATUN Female 12-11-2009 29 35 64 161

320261204155 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD YADAV BASANTI DEVI Female 07-04-2010 36 28 64 162

320261201807 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV CHANESHAR YADAV SUNAIYNA DEVI Male 25-07-2010 23 41 64 163

320261207432 ARYAN  KUMAR TUNA BHAGAT CHANDA KUMARI Male 08-07-2011 32 32 64 164

320261204709 GUDIYA KUMARI RABINDRA YADAV KISHORI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 39 25 64 165

320261204748 BINU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PRASAD VIDHAWATI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 32 32 64 166

320261204154 RAJANI KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 24 40 64 167

320261202500 GUDIYA KUMARI INDRAJEET PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 06-05-2012 30 34 64 168

320261206233 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 33 31 64 169

320261204741 NIKI KUMARI RAJ KISOR MANJHI MUKHIYA DEVI Female 21-03-2013 27 37 64 170

320261204554 KHUSHAL KUMAR PARMESHWAR SAH RIPU SAH Male 28-05-2013 28 36 64 171

320261202319 ABRAN ALAM HANIF GADDI SANTARA KAHTOON Male 09-04-2010 26 37 63 172

320261207759 FAIJAN ALAM ZAKIR HUSAN AISA KHATOON Male 26-01-2011 34 29 63 173

320261207756 PRIYANKA KUMARI YUGESH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 20 43 63 174
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320261204628 NANDNI KUMARI PRADIP RAM LALMATI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 31 32 63 175

320261207420 KARISHMA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN PRASHAD RENU DEVI Female 13-10-2012 28 35 63 176

320261202468 AKASH KUMAR HIRDEYALAL RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 09-11-2012 29 34 63 177

320261207216 MUNNI KUMARI SUKHARI SAH MALTI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 25 38 63 178

320261202082 ANU KUMARI DHARMNATH YADAV RAMDULARI DEVI Female 12-03-2013 29 34 63 179

320261204072 SHALIHIN PRAWEEN MOBIN ALAM NAJIYA KHATOON Female 05-04-2013 32 31 63 180

320261206409 KHUSHI KUMARI SHARDA YADAV WIDANTI DEVI Female 01-10-2009 28 34 62 181

320261204772 SHAHU KUMAR RAJBALAM MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 33 62 182

320261202336 SANJIV KUMAR HARENDRA MAHATO DHARMAWATI DEVI Male 25-04-2010 31 31 62 183

320261201169 PRIYA KUMARI AMARJIT SHAH KAVITA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 27 35 62 184

320261204765 PREMA KUMARI RAJAN MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 27 35 62 185

320261207584 MEERA KUMARI VIJAY  KUMAR  GIRI GYATRI DEVI Female 11-06-2011 30 32 62 186

320261201748 RINKI KUMARI BULET YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 29 33 62 187

320261204828 RINKU KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO LALMUNI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 32 30 62 188

320261207069 MUNNI KUMARI SHRI RAM CHAUDHARI URMILA KUMARI Female 04-04-2012 29 33 62 189

320261207606 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO DHANAWATI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 26 36 62 190

320261205379 WARSA KUMARI RAMPARVESH PANDIT LALTI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 30 32 62 191

320261204338 ANUSHIKA KUMARI NANDLAL YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 29 33 62 192

320261201753 RANJIT KUMAR BUTAN MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2006 30 31 61 193

320261206285 SUJEET KUMAR SATENDRA YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 24 37 61 194

320261203235 ABI KUMAR KISHOR RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 11-05-2012 35 26 61 195

320261203468 SANIYA PERVEEN MANJOOR ALAM JARINA KHATOON Female 12-08-2012 28 33 61 196

320261205382 SANJANA KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH BIGANI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 21 40 61 197

320261204792 SANIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 34 27 61 198

320261201040 DILSHAD ALI AFTAB ALAM AJMERI KHATUN Male 03-11-2012 28 33 61 199

320261207370 OSHI YADAV SURESH YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 27-07-2013 31 30 61 200

320261207528 SHARDA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR PARBHAWATI DEVI Female 09-08-2010 26 34 60 201

320261202310 ALISHA KHATOON HAJFIULLAH ANSARI SANJIDA KHATUN Female 28-07-2011 22 38 60 202

320261206191 ROHAN KUMAR SANTOSH PADIT NI TU DEVI Male 05-08-2011 23 37 60 203

320261202307 TARNNUM KHATUN HAFIJULLAH ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Female 04-10-2011 27 33 60 204

320261205410 AJAY KUMAR RANDEV CHAUDHARY SONAMATI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 29 31 60 205

320261207390 AALIYA KHATOON TAIYAB ALI SALMA KHATOON Female 02-05-2012 27 33 60 206

320261207089 SUSHMITA KUMARI SHYAMBIHARI MAHTO BIGAN DEVI Female 03-07-2012 33 27 60 207

320261203541 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SARSAWATI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 20 40 60 208

320261204427 SURAYA KUMARI NIRBAHY PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Female 12-07-2013 29 31 60 209
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320261207448 RIYA KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 09-05-2014 21 39 60 210

320261206321 RITIKA KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV NITU DEVI Female 15-10-2010 22 37 59 211

320261202540 SAHNAWAZ ALAM JAHAGIR GADDI NAJMA KHATOON Male 01-04-2011 29 30 59 212

320261201712 SMITA KUMARI BRAHMDEV MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 22-06-2011 28 31 59 213

320261207537 SHUBHAM KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 11-10-2011 27 32 59 214

320261204030 SHAHIL NEYAJ MD REYAJ ALI TRANNUM KHATOON Male 08-11-2011 30 29 59 215

320261201406 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 34 25 59 216

320261205011 DIPAK KUMAR RAJESH RAM KAMALAWATI DEVI Male 13-11-2012 20 39 59 217

320261205153 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJU YADAV NITU DEVI Female 26-11-2012 25 34 59 218

320261202018 DHARMENDRA PANDIT DHANESH PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-09-2010 23 35 58 219

320261205401 ROHIT KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MAHTO KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 28 58 220

320261201511 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BABUNAND RAM BABITA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 26 32 58 221

320261205274 SUMAN KUMARI RAMDEV CHAUDHARI SONAMATI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 29 29 58 222

320261204394 DIPU KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR RAM NITU DEVI Male 20-05-2011 20 38 58 223

320261207172 NANDANI KUMARI SUBHASH SAH DHARMAVATI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 33 25 58 224

320261205366 GOVINDA KUMAR RAMLAL SAHANI NIRMALA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 27 31 58 225

320261203463 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH MANJAY KUMAR SINGH NILU DEVI Male 14-05-2012 30 28 58 226

320261204719 ROSHAN TARA RAFIQUE MIYA RESHMA KHATOON Female 29-07-2012 29 29 58 227

320261206003 IRFAN ALI SAGRE ALAM MOJRAM KHATOON Male 04-03-2009 26 31 57 228

320261207369 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 26 31 57 229

320261207321 SUKESH KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO ANILA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 25 32 57 230

320261203432 SHAHID ANSARI MAHMUD ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Male 01-07-2012 27 30 57 231

320261201619 NIKKI KUMARI BHOLA RAM RINA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 27 30 57 232

320261205522 JAMAL RUSTAM RUSTAM ALI NAJEYA KHATUN Male 05-08-2012 29 28 57 233

320261206376 RITU KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM USHA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 30 27 57 234

320261206385 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAMBOO YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 27 30 57 235

320261202108 APASANA KHATUN DIL MAHMMAD RAHJANAT KHATUN Female 01-06-2009 26 30 56 236

320261202264 SHALLU KUMARI GOPAL SAH LILAVATI DEVI Female 14-06-2010 18 38 56 237

320261201238 AKANSHHA KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 32 24 56 238

320261201844 ARCHANA KUMARI CHITRANJAN MAHTO LALI DEVI Female 12-07-2011 22 34 56 239

320261207738 NITISH KUMAR YOGENDAR MAHTO MALA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 22 34 56 240

320261202099 PIYUSH KUMAR DHUPA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 20-09-2011 21 35 56 241

320261207033 RAVI KUMAR KUSHWAHA SHIVJEE PARSAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 38 18 56 242

320261202150 ARADHEYA DINESH DINESH KUMAR RAM MAYA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 20 36 56 243

320261204771 RAJA KUMAR RAJBALAM MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 20-04-2012 30 25 55 244
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320261204084 GULABSHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD GAYASUDDIN NAJREYANA KHATUN Female 03-05-2012 21 34 55 245

320261203092 JAGARITI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD MANSHA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 27 28 55 246

320261205302 SANDIP KUMAR PANDIT RAMESH PANDIT RINKI DEVI Male 03-04-2013 26 29 55 247

320261207413 SHABANA KHATOON TAUSHAUWAR GULBA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 21 33 54 248

320261203422 PARWEEN KUMAR MAHESH SAH LAGAN DEVI Male 07-06-2010 22 32 54 249

320261204111 AMAR KUMAR MOHAN SINGH UMRAWATI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 19 35 54 250

320261205183 GULSHAN KUMAR RAKESH YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 05-10-2011 25 29 54 251

320261207317 PRATIMA  KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUDHARY SAMITA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 22 32 54 252

320261207241 DEEPAK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI SILEANTI DEVI Male 11-01-2012 23 31 54 253

320261201441 RIDHI KUMARI AVADH KISHOR PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 26 28 54 254

320261204531 RISHIKA KUMARI PAPU SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 08-06-2013 32 22 54 255

320261204523 GUNJAN KUMARI PAPPU SHAH SIMA DEVI Female 03-08-2013 22 32 54 256

320261202431 RESHMA KHATOON HASMUDDIN ANSARI NASIMA KHATOON Female 13-09-2009 20 33 53 257

320261202300 MUNNI  KUMARI GUPTA PANDIT PUTUL DEVI Female 23-09-2011 29 24 53 258

320261204662 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 21 32 53 259

320261204595 ROSHANEE KUMARI PRABHU RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 22 31 53 260

320261204096 SUBI KHATOON MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE AYSHA KHATOON Female 27-06-2012 24 29 53 261

320261202109 ARCHANA KUMARI DILEEP RAM SIMA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 22 31 53 262

320261205251 RANI KUMARI RAMAYAN SAH RAMRATI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 22 31 53 263

320261206014 SHAHJADI GULABSHA SAHEB RAJA JALEKHA KHATOON Female 24-03-2013 22 31 53 264

320261204277 ROHIT KUMAR NAGENDRA MAHTO PARVATI DEVI Male 15-12-2010 24 28 52 265

320261203536 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ RAM CHAMPA DEVI Female 23-04-2011 22 30 52 266

320261204216 PRITESH KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 30-05-2011 24 28 52 267

320261202558 RAJDEEP KUMAR JAIPRAKASH YADAV LAXMI DEVI Male 26-06-2011 21 31 52 268

320261201833 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHHOTELAL PRASAD MANAKI DEVI Male 02-07-2012 20 32 52 269

320261202415 PRIYANKA KUMARI HARISHANKAR RAM GEETA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 31 21 52 270

320261206185 ANU KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO SARASWATI DEVI Female 14-01-2013 13 39 52 271

320261201181 JOTI KUMARI AMIKA RAM SURSATI DEVI Female 16-12-2009 26 25 51 272

320261201624 SNAINA KUMARI BHUKHAL MAHTO UMRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 26 51 273

320261206009 AARFI KHATOON SAHEB HUSAIN LAILA KHATOON Female 11-01-2010 25 26 51 274

320261207568 PUJA KUMARI VASHISTH MANJHI SUGANTI DEVI Female 02-12-2011 22 29 51 275

320261204228 MUSKAN KUMARI MUNNA SAH SUGGI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 21 30 51 276

320261202002 SHASHI KUMAR RAM DEVNATH RAM SUNAINA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 21 30 51 277

320261207522 AMISHA KUMARI UPENDER PANDIT SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 06-03-2011 25 25 50 278

320261204524 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA PAPPU SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 22-08-2011 26 24 50 279
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320261205045 ANU KUMARI RAJESH YADAV GITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 18 32 50 280

320261202337 AJAY KUMAR HARENDRA MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 24-06-2012 24 26 50 281

320261202385 ANUPAMA KUMARI HARICHANDRA PRASAD NIBHA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 26 24 50 282

320261201026 TARANNUM KHATUN ABID MIYA ALIYA KHATOON Female 18-11-2012 11 39 50 283

320261204164 ARYAN KUMAR YADAV MUKESH YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 14-07-2013 20 30 50 284

320261207695 SHANYA VINOD SAH GITA DEVI Female 20-11-2013 17 33 50 285

320261202378 MUNI KUMARI HARESH SAHNI CHINTA DEVI Female 31-07-2010 25 24 49 286

320261201678 AROSHI KUMARI BIPUL SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 14-10-2011 23 26 49 287

320261203044 LAXMI KUMARI JEETENDRA MAHTO BABLI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 18 31 49 288

320261207002 ASHIK ALI SHERAZ AHMAD SAKILA KHATOON Male 21-03-2012 20 29 49 289

320261204386 ZINNAT KHATOON NAUSHAD ALI RABYA KHATOON Female 06-05-2012 16 33 49 290

320261202441 ANJALI KUMARI HEMANT PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 20 29 49 291

320261205186 SALONI KUMARI RAKESH YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 20-09-2012 19 30 49 292

320261201018 RAJNISH KUMAR ABHAY GIRI SIMA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 19 30 49 293

320261207742 SALONI KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO MALA DEVI Female 18-03-2013 21 28 49 294

320261203423 RAGNI KUMARI MAHESH SAH SUMANTI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 19 30 49 295

320261204354 PRINCE KUMAR NARENDRA MAHTO DHARMAWATI DEVI Male 05-04-2010 23 25 48 296

320261204562 RUBI KUMARI PASPATI MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 31 17 48 297

320261207631 PIHU KUMARI VIKAS SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2015 16 32 48 298

320261207409 RANJAN KUMAR TARKESHWAR YADAV AARTI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 13 34 47 299

320261205167 AMARJEET PANDIT RAKESH PANDIT KUNTI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 24 23 47 300

320261202206 NIDHI KUMARI FANNI SAH SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 19 28 47 301

320261204222 RAGANI KUMARI MUNNA RAM ASHA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 22 25 47 302

320261202085 MAHAVIR KUMAR DHERENDRA SAH PURNIMA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 24 22 46 303

320261204090 SIVI PARWEEN MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ
ALAM MUSRRAT PARWEEN Female 01-08-2012 20 26 46 304

320261205502 LADLI KHATOON RIYAZ AHMED SAKILA PARVEEN Female 10-07-2011 16 29 45 305

320261207675 SHAMBHU PARWAT VINOD PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 15-12-2011 20 25 45 306

320261207689 MADHU KUMARI VINOD SAH GITA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 17 28 45 307

320261206136 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV HIRAMATI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 20 25 45 308

320261201617 SABRIN KHATOON BHOLA MIYA AFSHANA KHATOON Female 16-08-2011 15 29 44 309

320261207412 SHABANA KHATOON TAUFIQUE ANJUMARA KHATOON Female 17-02-2012 22 22 44 310

320261203261 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA SHARMA MADHU DEVI Female 28-03-2012 20 24 44 311

320261202093 RANJEETA KUMARI DHRUP SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 23 21 44 312

320261204172 SAHITA KUMARI MUKURDHUN SHARMA GYANTI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 12 32 44 313
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320261202181 RAHUL KUMAR DUDHNATH MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Male 04-02-2009 19 24 43 314

320261201575 ANUSH KUMAR BECHU SAH ASHA DEVI Male 25-10-2009 14 29 43 315

320261203259 ROHIT KUMAR KRISHNA SAH RADHIKA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 18 25 43 316

320261201240 ANSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 13-10-2010 14 28 42 317

320261207729 RIYA KUMARI VYASH THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 15 27 42 318

320261201389 GANESH KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2008 14 27 41 319

320261203535 GUDDU RAM MANOJ RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 02-09-2009 19 22 41 320

320261204391 SALONI KUMARI NAVIN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 16 24 40 321

320261202304 REYAN ALI GYASUDDIN MANSURI RUBI KHATOON Male 04-09-2012 20 20 40 322

320261207037 NIKESH KUMAR SHIVJI MAHTO CHANDDARJYOTI DEVI Male 08-09-2010 14 23 37 323

320261204723 JYOTI KUMARI RAGHO JI OJHA RUNA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 10 27 37 324

320261204720 PUTUL KUMARI RAGHAV PRASAD SHEILA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 15 22 37 325

320261202572 MUNNI KUMARI JALESHWAR PARASAD SANGEETA DEVI Female 27-10-2008 11 25 36 326

320261203224 SOHANA PERWEEN KHURSHED ALAM TARANNUM KHATOON Female 11-02-2013 9 27 36 327

320261204080 RAUNAK KHATOON MOHAMMAD AKBAR
HUSSAIN NOORJAHA KHATOON Female 04-04-2011 12 23 35 328

320261203530 REKHA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD DHURPATI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 12 23 35 329

320261205151 BYUTI KUMARI RAJU YADAV VIGUN DEVI Female 05-11-2012 13 21 34 330

320261202296 KHUSHI GULAB HUSSAIN ROSHAN TARA Female 01-01-2011 12 21 33 331

320261205013 PALAK KUMARI RAJESH RAM RENU DEVI Female 21-08-2012 12 21 33 332

320261201669 KUSUM KUMARI BINOD RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 12 20 32 333

320261202262 RABBE ALAM GOPAL GADDI PHULJAHA KHATOON Male 10-05-2011 11 21 32 334

320261203018 SABANA KHATOON JAWED HASSAN SAJIYA KHATOON Female 02-09-2011 11 20 31 335

320261201539 AMAN KUMAR BALINDRA RAM INDU DEVI Male 08-10-2011 10 21 31 336

320261204718 SAHIN PARWEEN RAFIQUE ALAM SHABNAM BEGAM Female 13-01-2012 12 17 29 337

320261203009 SUGANDHA KUMARI JATAN MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 10 19 29 338

320261201442 SIDHI KUMARI AVADH KISHOR PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 4 18 22 339

320261204024 ANJUM AARA KHATOON MD ISLAMUDDIN ANSARI FARIDA BEGAM Female 25-04-2012 9 10 19 340

320261204048 AMAN KHAN MERAJ AHMAD SABNAM KHATOON Male 12-07-2012 4 12 16 341

320261201187 NAHID PRAVEEN AMIRULLAH ALAM SAMSE ARA KHATOON Female 04-10-2012 14 Absent 14 Disqualified
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320261204440 KHUSHBUN KHATUN NOOR HASAN ANSARI SABRINA NESHA Female 10-09-2010 29 79 108 1

320261206122 ARUN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH NITU DEVI Male 12-11-2010 59 48 107 2

320261204382 JUBAIDA KHATUN NASRUDDIN ANSARI AASAMA KHATUN Female 06-10-2013 49 55 104 3

320261206126 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH SANJAY SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 10-03-2012 50 39 89 4

320261203267 PRIYA GIRI KRISHNAMOHAN GIRI BABITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 39 49 88 5

320261201121 ALIYA KHATOON AKHTAR ANSARI LAILA KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 44 37 81 6

320261207147 SALONI KUMARI SRIKANT SINGH KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 40 41 81 7

320261202517 JYOTI KUMARI ISHWAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 16-02-2013 36 42 78 8

320261203149 PRADEEP SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA LILAWATI DEVI Male 27-08-2010 38 39 77 9

320261202098 ARCHANA KUMARI DHRUW KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 29 46 75 10

320261205335 NITESH RAM RAMESHWAR RAM BUCHCHI DEVI Male 02-06-2009 32 40 72 11

320261205527 SAHANA  KHATUN SABIR ANSARI ROSAN KAHTUN Female 03-08-2010 25 45 70 12

320261202071 ANITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 21-03-2011 32 37 69 13

320261201177 MANKESH KUMAR SINGH AMARNATH SINGH SARSWATI DEVI Male 15-07-2011 30 39 69 14

320261202527 PRIYA KUMARI JAGAT SINGH NAINA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 29 40 69 15

320261207736 RUBI KHATUN YASHIN ANSARI ASIYA BEGAM Female 30-03-2012 38 31 69 16

320261201684 MUSKAN KUMARI BIRBAHADUR SINGH KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 13-07-2010 31 36 67 17

320261201176 ANKESH KUMAR SINGH AMARNATH SINGH SARSWATI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 29 38 67 18

320261206091 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY PRAJAPATI SANGITA DEVI Female 02-10-2010 25 39 64 19

320261207462 JUHI KUMARI UMA GOND USHA KUSHAMAWATI
DEVI Female 20-09-2011 30 34 64 20

320261204118 SUNITA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 30 34 64 21

320261203061 AASHU KUMARI JITENDARA YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 26 38 64 22

320261205334 GUDIYA KUMARI RAMESHWAR RAM BUCHCHI DEVI Female 01-04-2011 29 32 61 23

320261201609 CHULBUL KUMARI BHIMAL SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 30 31 61 24

320261203123 SIWANI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 31-05-2011 27 34 61 25

320261205511 JOYTI KUMARI RUDAL RAM LAXMINA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 25 36 61 26

320261201391 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK PATEL NIKU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 25 36 61 27

320261201631 NAVYA KUMARI BHUPESH KUMAR PANDEY ANGIRA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 34 27 61 28

320261204292 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH NAGENDRA SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 22-03-2011 22 38 60 29

320261202239 PIUSH KUMAR GAURI SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 27 33 60 30

320261204809 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 31 29 60 31

320261205003 SWITI KUMARI RAJESH PRAJAPATI SAVITRI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 23 35 58 32

320261201445 NANDLAL KUMAR AVADHESH SINGH MALTI DEVI Male 16-02-2010 28 29 57 33

320261206358 RIYA KUMARI SHAMBH SINGH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 31 57 34
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320261204115 NISHA SINGH MOHAN SINGH SHAIL DEVI Female 24-04-2011 22 35 57 35

320261204252 SALONI KUMARI MURARI SHAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 25 29 54 36

320261203355 SHIVAM KUMAR BAITHA LAXMAN BAITHA KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 15-04-2011 20 33 53 37

320261201140 MUSKAN NESHA ALI HASAN ANSARI RUKANA KHATOON Female 10-08-2011 27 26 53 38

320261201778 KARISHMA KUMARI CHANDAN THAKUR DURGAWATI DEVI Female 05-04-2013 20 33 53 39

320261206142 SALONI KUMARI SANJIT MANJHI LALITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 23 29 52 40

320261201016 SUBUK TARA KHATOON ABDULLAH ANISHRI AFROJA KHATUN Female 09-05-2012 25 26 51 41

320261205308 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH RAM RAVADI DEVI Female 07-08-2010 12 37 49 42

320261205446 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJIT SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 28-11-2012 16 33 49 43

320261201509 KHUSHI KUMARI BABUNAND CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 21 27 48 44

320261201192 GOLDI KUMARI AMIT PANDEY PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 21-01-2013 20 24 44 45

320261201792 MUNI KUMARI CHANDRAMA CHAUHAN HIRAMATI DEVI Female 08-04-2010 16 27 43 46

320261202009 SMITA KUMARI DUBE DHANANJAY DWIVEDY SHOBHO DEVI Female 10-03-2013 10 30 40 47

320261207751 RAJ KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 04-02-2013 14 23 37 48

320261205268 ANITA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM KANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 11 24 35 49

320261202004 MINTU KUMARI DEWANAND RAM TETARI DEV Female 06-05-2012 6 28 34 50

320261203284 CHANDANI GUPTA LAKSHMAN GUPTA MEENA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 Absent 32 32 Disqualified
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320261204419 SACHIN KUMAR NIPPU KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 46 65 111 1

320261201727 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 47 64 111 2

320261207446 POOJA KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 17-08-2011 56 51 107 3

320261201337 GUNJAN KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH SHUSHILA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 50 57 107 4

320261206419 UJJWAL KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR SINGH ANUP DEVI Male 11-11-2012 55 48 103 5

320261204321 ANUPRIYA  SINGH NANDKISHOR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 29-01-2014 46 56 102 6

320261201204 PALVI KUMARI AMLA SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 20-08-2010 54 46 100 7

320261204023 SARFRAJ ALAM MD IRSHAD ALAM KANIJ FATMA Male 10-03-2012 54 46 100 8

320261207007 ARUN RAM SHESHNATH RAM MANJU DEVI Male 22-12-2012 51 49 100 9

320261204441 SHABBU KHATOON NOOR MOHAMMAD SALMA KHATOON Female 08-09-2014 19 81 100 10

320261207072 KRITI KUMARI SHRIGIRIJALAL SINGH SOBHA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 48 51 99 11

320261201178 SONU KUMAR AMBIKA MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 59 39 98 12

320261204460 JYOTI KUMARI OMNATH KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 54 44 98 13

320261205247 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMAWADH SINGH SUGANTI DEVI Female 25-12-2013 54 43 97 14

320261204575 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 47 96 15

320261204660 PINKI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 43 53 96 16

320261204607 NISHU KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 18-02-2013 47 49 96 17

320261207598 ANISHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 51 44 95 18

320261201347 JYOTI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 21-04-2012 52 42 94 19

320261201048 ASHIF ANSARI AJAD ANSARI SABANA KHATUN Male 24-01-2012 56 37 93 20

320261207698 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 44 49 93 21

320261205405 ANSHU KUMARI RAMU MAHTO MANTA DEVI Female 03-09-2010 49 43 92 22

320261201873 PRIYA KUMARI DAYANAND SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 08-03-2013 55 36 91 23

320261201495 SANDHYA KUMARI BABLU PADIT DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 41 89 24

320261204782 RADHIKA MAURYA RAJEEVRANJAN SAVITA MAURYA Female 08-02-2013 50 39 89 25

320261204363 RAGNI KUMARI NARESH MAHTO KUSUM DEVI Female 03-01-2010 41 45 86 26

320261205325 LAXMI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 44 42 86 27

320261205404 ANKIT KUMAR RAMU MAHTO MANTA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 39 47 86 28

320261205096 NANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 17-12-2011 41 43 84 29

320261202193 GYATRI DURGADAT SAH LACHMINA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 45 39 84 30

320261204739 AMIT KUMAR RAJ KISHOR GUPTA FULKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 43 84 31

320261204229 PRINCE KUMAR MUNNA SAH USHA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 43 41 84 32

320261207605 PALAK KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 06-01-2011 40 43 83 33

320261207200 SATYAM KUMAR CHAUHAN SUHSHIL KUMAR
CHAUHAN MANISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 48 83 34
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320261203023 ANURAG KUMAR JAY PRAKASH RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 38 44 82 35

320261205198 LAKSH KUMAR RAM NAGINA SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 47 35 82 36

320261207593 PIYUSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANJHI RINKI DEVI Male 20-06-2011 43 38 81 37

320261201289 SANGITA KUMARI ANIL SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 39 42 81 38

320261203231 SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAR KISHOR CHAUHAN GITA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 43 37 80 39

320261204231 RIYA KUMARI MUNNA SAH USHA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 42 38 80 40

320261207445 ANJALI KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH KALINDA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 44 36 80 41

320261206240 SUNIDDHI KUMARI SANTRAJ SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Female 26-11-2012 47 33 80 42

320261207384 VISHAL KUMAR SWAMINATH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 31-07-2011 33 46 79 43

320261201047 TARANUM KHATOON AJAD ALI SHAH SHAHINA KHATOON Female 14-09-2011 44 35 79 44

320261204650 SHANDHYA KUMARI PRAMOD RAM RINA KUMARI Female 13-02-2012 37 42 79 45

320261204148 AASHISH KUMAR MUKESH LAL SRIVASTAV RINA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 36 43 79 46

320261207459 ANURADHA KUMARI UDAYNATH TIWARI ANJALI DEVI Female 20-06-2011 41 37 78 47

320261204808 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA RUNA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 42 36 78 48

320261201830 MANISHA KUMARI CHHOTELAL MAHTO BHAGMANI DEVI Female 04-03-2013 33 45 78 49

320261203183 MUSKAN KUMARI KAMLESH RAI NILAM DEVI Female 15-05-2012 35 42 77 50

320261204134 TEJASHWI  KUMAR MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SAH MADHU DEVI Male 13-06-2012 37 40 77 51

320261205031 TUNNU KUMAR RAJESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 16-12-2013 36 41 77 52

320261207672 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD PANDIT RENU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 32 44 76 53

320261207560 ANSHU KUMARI VAIRISTER YADAV RITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 29 47 76 54

320261204707 CHULBULI KUMARI RABINDRA SINGH TARA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 36 39 75 55

320261202501 PRASHANT KUMAR INDRAJEET RAM MAMATA KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 32 43 75 56

320261207199 VISHAL KUMAR SUGRIVE YADAV MALTI DEVI Male 12-03-2011 42 32 74 57

320261207062 PRINSU  KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN PANDIT SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 40 74 58

320261205299 PANKAJ PAL RAMESH PAL PUNITA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 31 43 74 59

320261205239 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMASHISH SHARMA MEERA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 32 42 74 60

320261205050 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV NEERVADANA DEV Female 06-02-2014 33 41 74 61

320261204121 POOJA KUMARI MOHANLAL SINGH PUNM DEVI Female 20-08-2010 33 40 73 62

320261203579 SANJANA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR LAKSHMINA  DEVI Female 20-10-2010 32 41 73 63

320261201245 AASHISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GUPTA NILAM DEVI Male 03-07-2011 33 40 73 64

320261203015 ANU KUMARI JAWAHAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 36 37 73 65

320261206282 SIDHI KUMARI SATENDRA SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 27 46 73 66

320261201098 SIMARAN KHATOON AKBAR ALI SAYDABEGUM Female 02-07-2011 32 40 72 67

320261204541 RAGANI KUMARI PARAS YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 29 72 68

320261206318 MANISHA KUMARI SATYENDRA SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 36 36 72 69
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320261204696 PAWAN KUMAR PRITHWI SINGH FULMATI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 31 41 72 70

320261201042 HAPSA AAFRI AFTAB ALAM ANSARI RUJAIDA KHATUN Female 11-06-2012 33 39 72 71

320261201078 RIMJHIM KUMARI AJAY SINGH RINA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 36 36 72 72

320261204714 RANJITA KUMARI RADHESHYAM SINGH RIM JHIM DEVI Female 17-07-2012 40 32 72 73

320261201450 AMISHA KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR RAM MIRA DEVI Female 31-05-2011 26 45 71 74

320261206084 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJAY MANJHI BABITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 36 35 71 75

320261203537 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOJ RAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 28 43 71 76

320261204005 ABHAY KUMAR MANTU SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 03-03-2012 36 35 71 77

320261201862 SANJANA KUMARI DASHRATH GUPTA MINA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 35 36 71 78

320261201096 ANU KUMARI AKBAL SINGH RAMAN DEVI Female 18-08-2012 41 30 71 79

320261203528 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 08-05-2010 32 38 70 80

320261205158 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAKESH GUPTA UMRAWATI DEVI Male 18-05-2010 33 37 70 81

320261202282 RUCHI KUMARI GUDDU LAL SRIVASTAV ANITA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 29 41 70 82

320261203300 SNEHA KUMARI LALAN CHAUHAN RENU DEVI Female 21-03-2012 30 40 70 83

320261206110 SANJEET KUMAR RAM SANJAY RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 28-01-2010 31 38 69 84

320261202138 GOVARDHAN KUMAR VERMA DILIP VERMA SUMAN DEVI Male 22-04-2011 34 35 69 85

320261204079 ROSHANI KHATUN MOHAMMAD AGRE
HUSSAIN RBEYA KHATOON Female 31-03-2012 40 29 69 86

320261207349 SIDHARTH KUMAR MISHRA SURESH KUMAR MISHRA SANGITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 38 31 69 87

320261203244 GOVIND KUMAR KRISHNA BHAGAT SHANTI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 25 44 69 88

320261207595 PALAK KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PAL SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 07-05-2013 35 34 69 89

320261206238 RANJANI KUMARI SANTRAJ SINGH HIRAMATI DEVI Female 10-11-2010 34 34 68 90

320261205338 MANU KUMAR SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 30 68 91

320261203139 PRINCE THAKUR JUGUL KISHOR THAKUR MARACHHIYA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 37 31 68 92

320261203287 PRIYANSHU KUMARI LAKSHMAN SINGH CHANTI DEVI Female 12-05-2013 32 36 68 93

320261202473 KHUSHBU KUMARI HIRLAL RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 40 67 94

320261202364 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR HARERAM PRASAD CHHATI DEVI Male 06-02-2012 33 34 67 95

320261202392 KARINA KUMARI HARIKESH PRAJAPATI ANITA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 34 33 67 96

320261202327 KARISHMA KUMARI HARENDER SAH KISMATI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 28 39 67 97

320261207423 MOHINI KUMARI TRILOKEE NATH SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 29-06-2013 29 38 67 98

320261204078 MOHAMMAD AYAN MOHAMMAD AFTAB NASHIMA KHATOON Male 05-02-2014 37 30 67 99

320261203039 PINKY KUMARI JAYRAM MAHATO NIRMA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 30 36 66 100

320261204213 ARYAN KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD LILA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 22 44 66 101

320261201055 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY AJAY KUMAR PANDEY PRATIMA DEVI Male 06-04-2013 34 32 66 102

320261204131 SHIVAM KUMAR MR SITARAM UPADHYAY BEBI DEVI Male 20-12-2010 31 34 65 103
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320261205071 DIPAK KUMAR RAJKISHOR SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 33 32 65 104

320261204238 RISHU RAJ KUMAR MUNNA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 26 39 65 105

320261207124 SOHANI KUMARI SOCHINDRA SAH GIRIJA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 36 29 65 106

320261204619 HARIOM TIWARY PRADEEP TIWARY ROSHANI DEVI Male 13-08-2012 29 36 65 107

320261204081 MOHAMMAD JUNAID ALAM MOHAMMAD AZAD ALAM NAJRIN KHATOON Male 18-11-2013 31 34 65 108

320261205385 POOJA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PAL MINA DEVI Female 05-07-2010 31 33 64 109

320261207650 PRITEE KUMARI VINDAL RAM SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 41 64 110

320261201129 SAHIR HUSAIN ALAM HUSSAIN ALAM TARA KHATOON Male 14-01-2012 37 27 64 111

320261201872 SUJATA KUMARI DAYANAND SAH MINTA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 34 30 64 112

320261204494 RANI KUMARI PALTU PRASAD RAMKESHARY DEVI Female 12-03-2014 35 29 64 113

320261206330 SAJIYA KHATOON SHAH MOHAMMAD ANSARI SHAYMA KHATOON Female 12-07-2012 27 36 63 114

320261203366 MENKA KUMARI LOKNATH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 21-02-2013 30 33 63 115

320261201742 SHUBHAM KUMAR BRIJLAL YADAV GIRJA DEVI Male 02-09-2013 38 25 63 116

320261201290 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL SINGH NIRAJ DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 37 62 117

320261203257 RANJANA KUMARI KRISHNA SAH BASNTI DEVI Female 08-05-2011 22 40 62 118

320261203486 ASHUTOSH SINGH MANOHAR SINGH KUSHMAWATI DEVI Male 25-11-2013 36 26 62 119

320261207084 MANSHI KUMARI SHURESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 27-10-2010 32 29 61 120

320261204255 SAIF ALI MURTUZA HUSSAIN JAINAL KHATUN Male 03-02-2011 28 33 61 121

320261204742 ACHAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 29 32 61 122

320261202097 ANJALI SHARMA DHRUV SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 28 33 61 123

320261202189 RANJANI KUMARI DUKHI RAM KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 20-04-2013 32 29 61 124

320261207119 ANURAG KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 30 60 125

320261203060 ANKIT KUMAR JITBALI SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 29 31 60 126

320261207219 DIPA KUMARI SUKUMAR SARKAR PURNIMA SARKAR Female 11-07-2011 30 30 60 127

320261203292 NIRAJ KUMAR LAL BIHARI SINGH RINA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 26 34 60 128

320261203565 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ VERMA SUNITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 32 28 60 129

320261201332 FIJA KHATOON ARMAN ALI JOHANA KHATOON Female 19-08-2012 31 29 60 130

320261204560 ANAS RAJA PARVEZ ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Male 28-09-2012 28 32 60 131

320261206395 NITU KUMARI SHANKAR GUPTA CHHATHHI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 25 35 60 132

320261205423 ROHIT KUMAR RANJAY PRASAD MEERA DEVI Male 29-06-2013 25 35 60 133

320261201333 WAHID RAJA ARSHAD ALI SAIRUL KHATOON Male 06-08-2010 35 24 59 134

320261207554 RITU KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 13-09-2010 32 27 59 135

320261206103 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY RAM IMRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 34 59 136

320261207639 KAJAL KUMARI VIKRAM SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 26 33 59 137

320261207294 ANUP KUMAR SINGH SUNIL SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 138
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320261201174 SAUBHAGYA RAJ AMARNATH RAM VIDHYAWATI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 26 33 59 139

320261201440 POONAM KUMARI ATMA SINGH KANTI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 17 42 59 140

320261204302 NANDANI KUMARI NAMI YADAV RUVI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 26 33 59 141

320261207660 SHREYA KUMARI VINOD GOND SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 30 29 59 142

320261202062 PRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM MEERA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 28 30 58 143

320261204025 EH TASAM MD JAINUDDIN GULSHN TARA Male 23-06-2011 27 31 58 144

320261202332 SUMAN KUMARI HARENDRA CHAUDHARI PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 24 34 58 145

320261203020 AMISHA KUMARI JAY KUMAR MAHATO SANGITA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 21 37 58 146

320261201555 KHUSHI KUMARI BALRAM RAI RANJU DEVI Female 15-02-2013 26 32 58 147

320261201558 SACHIN KUMAR SAH BANEELA SAH PREMA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 22 35 57 148

320261207118 NISHA KUMARI SITARAM GUPTA SHILA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 25 32 57 149

320261201472 VANDANA KUMARI AWDHESH GOND RANI DEVI Female 16-07-2012 31 26 57 150

320261205421 BEAUTY KUMARI RANJAN SINGH KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 27-02-2013 28 29 57 151

320261202252 NITU KUMARI GHANSHYAM PAL MEERA DEVI Female 23-08-2013 25 32 57 152

320261201179 SANDYA KUMARI AMERICA SINGH PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 12-11-2013 21 36 57 153

320261204004 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAH MANTU SAH BEBI DEVI Male 07-02-2011 28 28 56 154

320261202387 KHUSHI KUMARI HARICHANDRA SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 25 31 56 155

320261202583 PRIYA KUMARI JANAK LAL SAH SUMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 35 56 156

320261204602 ANUPA KUMARI PRABHUNATH MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 27 29 56 157

320261203197 LACKY KUMARI KANHAIYA PANDIT SHIMA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 26 30 56 158

320261207616 RITA KUMARI VIJAY SAH NIRMILA DEVI Female 30-08-2013 22 34 56 159

320261205266 MURARI KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAMCHANDRA PADIT SANGITA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 20 35 55 160

320261204657 SHREYA KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 29 26 55 161

320261204572 ANIKA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 21 34 55 162

320261201710 NISHA KUMARI BIRJHAN SAH BASANTI DEVI Female 30-10-2011 25 29 54 163

320261204370 AMIT KUMAR NARESH SAH KUSMAWATI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 22 32 54 164

320261204331 NULU KUMARI NANDLAL MAJHI KALAWATI DEVI Female 09-02-2013 28 26 54 165

320261204113 GUDIYA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH TETRI DEVI Female 15-09-2010 17 36 53 166

320261201436 GULISTA KHATOON ASLAM MIYA RABAIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 30 23 53 167

320261202101 KARAN KUMAR RAM DHUPSAGAR RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 27 53 168

320261201847 GUNJAN KUMARI CHOTELAL GUPTA BASANTI DEVI Female 07-04-2011 22 31 53 169

320261205062 TASLIMA KHATOON RAJJAB ALI JAHA ARA KHATOON Female 17-04-2011 22 31 53 170

320261207458 AKASH KUMAR UDAYBHAN SINGH KRISHNAVATI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 21 32 53 171

320261207367 PAWAN KUMAR SURESH SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 20 33 53 172

320261206125 PINKI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH DEWANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2009 21 31 52 173
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320261202295 SHAHIL ALI GULAB ALI NASHIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 22 30 52 174

320261203359 JUHI KUMARI LAXMAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 07-02-2010 18 34 52 175

320261206068 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA MADHUMALA DEVI Male 30-11-2010 20 32 52 176

320261201715 SANAM KUMARI BRAJESH MAHTO SWALATI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 22 30 52 177

320261204631 ARCHANA KUMARI PRADUMAN SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 03-02-2012 18 34 52 178

320261205026 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH SAH NITU DEVI Female 06-07-2012 24 28 52 179

320261205326 NIRAJ SINGH RAMESH SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 27 25 52 180

320261202086 DEEPA KUMARI DHIRENDRA SHARMA DEEPA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 20 31 51 181

320261205036 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH NANDANI KUMARI Female 03-09-2011 18 33 51 182

320261204682 DIPAK RAJ PREM SAGAR PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 22 29 51 183

320261202067 SANDHYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 15-06-2013 10 41 51 184

320261203318 ANISH KUMAR LALAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 12-03-2011 25 25 50 185

320261207513 PREETI KUMARI UMESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 27 23 50 186

320261201651 RANI KUMARI BIJALI SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 25-08-2012 16 33 49 187

320261204756 SABIHA NAZ RAJA HUSSAIN ANSARI SABARA KHATOON Female 07-09-2012 20 29 49 188

320261202021 RAMITA KUMARI DHANESHWAR MAHTO SANTRA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 14 34 48 189

320261201390 ROSHANI KUMARI ASHOK MALI SHILA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 21 27 48 190

320261204288 ANCHAL KUMARI NAGENDRA SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 13 35 48 191

320261205201 PRITY KUMARI RAM PRASAD SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 29-11-2010 23 24 47 192

320261207060 BEAUTI KUMARI SHREERAM SINGH UMA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 23 24 47 193

320261201641 BABITA KUMARI BIDYALAL SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 14 33 47 194

320261205027 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 13 34 47 195

320261203055 RIZWANA KHATOON JINNA ANSARI JAHRIN KHATOON Female 14-02-2011 17 29 46 196

320261203549 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 23-09-2011 15 31 46 197

320261202356 CHULBULI KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 28 44 198

320261203434 SANJANA KUMARI MAINEJAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 26-04-2010 12 31 43 199

320261201200 MARIYA KHATUN AMJAD ALI SUBUKTARA KHATOON Female 16-08-2012 18 24 42 200

320261201556 ROSHANI KUMARI BANARSI SHARMA RAJANTI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 16 26 42 201

320261205236 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMASHIS SHARMA KAMALPATI DEVI Female 25-10-2013 13 29 42 202

320261201039 AAFRIN KHATOON AFTAB ALAM SAFINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 16 25 41 203

320261202261 KANIKA KUMARI GOLDEN PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 2 39 41 204

320261204305 RINKU KUMARI NAND KESHWAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 17 23 40 205

320261202560 AMAN KUMAR JAIRAM RAM RANJU DEVI Male 20-10-2012 15 25 40 206

320261202324 AYUSH KUMAR VARMA HARDYANAND VERMA RITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 12 28 40 207
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320261202059 CHULBUL KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAI URMILA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 16 20 36 208

320261206383 PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV PRATIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 24 34 209

320261204289 ARCHANA KUMARI NAGENDRA SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 7 14 21 210

320261203331 ANSHU KUMARI LALBABU YADAV USHA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 10 Absent 10 Disqualified
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320261204424 DIPANSHU KUMAR SINGH NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 24-10-2011 56 74 130 1

320261205538 MUSRAT KHATOON SAFIK ANSARI ROJIDAN KHATOON Female 31-12-2011 68 57 125 2

320261204421 SAKSHI KUMARI SINGH NIRAJ SINGH RINA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 53 72 125 3

320261201058 AAKRATI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR
SHIRWASHAVA RITU RANU VERMA Female 26-12-2012 71 52 123 4

320261206270 SAKSHI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY VIBHA DEVI Female 25-08-2013 64 59 123 5

320261204425 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 24-10-2011 44 78 122 6

320261204609 SURBHI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 65 57 122 7

320261201144 MANISHA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR DIWAKAR RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 68 50 118 8

320261207066 PRINCE KUMAR SHRI BHOLA MAHTO SHRIMATI SITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 63 55 118 9

320261201071 CHANDANI KUMARI AJAY SAH KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 18-05-2012 65 53 118 10

320261201866 SANAM KUMARI DASHRATH PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 09-08-2011 67 50 117 11

320261207557 KHUSHBU KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SHIVPATI DEVI Female 24-09-2010 62 51 113 12

320261203547 RISHU KUMAR MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 54 59 113 13

320261201070 ANITA KUMARI AJAY SAH VIMAL DEVI Female 26-03-2012 65 47 112 14

320261201124 HINA KHATUN AKHTAR HUSSAIN SANTRA KHATUN Female 20-05-2010 58 53 111 15

320261201205 KUMUDH KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR PRASAD SONA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 62 48 110 16

320261207154 SIVAM KUMAR SUBASH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 52 57 109 17

320261202222 MUBARAK ALI GAFUR MIYA SAIYADA KHATUN Male 03-11-2011 62 47 109 18

320261204038 GULNAAZ KHATOON MD. ABBAS ANSARI RAJIA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 59 48 107 19

320261205333 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD
CHAURASIYA RANJAN KUMARI Male 26-04-2013 59 48 107 20

320261201465 RANI KUMARI AWADHESH SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 29-09-2011 58 48 106 21

320261204420 SUHANI KUMARI NIRAJ PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 30-05-2012 38 68 106 22

320261202137 ROSHANI KUMARI DILIP SINGH MALA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 59 46 105 23

320261201194 ANUBHA SINGH AMIT SINGH MAMATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 48 105 24

320261201300 ANKITA KUMARI ANISH KUMAR PANDEY LUSI DEVI Female 05-09-2013 56 49 105 25

320261207006 RISHU RAJ SHESHNATH RAI RINKI DEVI Male 25-02-2014 56 49 105 26

320261207336 AANCHAL KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR SHUSHMA DEVI Female 18-03-2013 57 47 104 27

320261203507 HARSHIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH NIPU DEVI Male 06-04-2012 56 46 102 28

320261204034 MUSHRAT JAHA MD SAFIK ANSARI PHATMA KHATOON Female 28-11-2012 54 48 102 29

320261207491 JASHI KUMARI UMESH PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 25-09-2011 54 47 101 30

320261204514 MUSKAN KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 58 43 101 31

320261203077 ANSHIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV GITA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 59 42 101 32

320261206289 SAKSHI KUMARI SATNAM PRASAD KALAWATI DEVI Female 13-10-2012 51 50 101 33
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320261207296 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 08-06-2011 52 47 99 34

320261201536 KAJAL KUMARI BALESHWAR PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 58 40 98 35

320261204332 KHUSHI KUMARI NANDLAL MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 51 98 36

320261204415 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA NILESH KUMAR MISHRA POONAM DEVI Male 21-07-2012 40 58 98 37

320261204061 ROSHANI KUMARI MITHILESH RAY SUNDRI DEVI Female 18-11-2013 54 44 98 38

320261201702 MAMTA KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 22-07-2010 58 39 97 39

320261203169 KAJAL KUMARI KAMESHWAR DAS BACHHI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 57 40 97 40

320261201196 KHUSHI KUMARI AMIT YADAV RITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 50 47 97 41

320261204407 MUSKAN KHATUN NEZAMUDIN ANSARI TAIMUL KHATUN Female 02-03-2012 35 61 96 42

320261202058 MUNNA KUMAR PRASAD DHARMENDRA PRASAD LALMATI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 56 39 95 43

320261205155 TANYA KUMARI RAKESH  SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 11-06-2013 44 51 95 44

320261205163 SHRISTI RAJPUT RAKESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 16-10-2013 46 49 95 45

320261202494 RABINA KHATOON IMTEYAJ ANSARI ISRAT KHATOON Female 08-08-2010 46 48 94 46

320261201487 VICKY KUMAR BABAN PATEL SIMA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 35 59 94 47

320261201319 TANU KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 51 42 93 48

320261206423 ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA PRAMILA DEVI Male 27-06-2013 52 41 93 49

320261206377 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 48 92 50

320261201276 ANSHIKA KUMARI ANIL RAMJAS PRASAD DIPU DEVI Female 17-05-2012 53 39 92 51

320261204387 NARGISH KHATOON NAUSHAD ANSARI SITARA KHATUN Female 20-06-2012 47 45 92 52

320261207045 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIVMURTI MANJHI RABINTA DEVI Male 12-04-2010 52 39 91 53

320261205202 DIPU KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SINGH RINKU KUMARI Male 26-10-2011 43 48 91 54

320261201882 AASHI KUMARI DEEPNARAYAN PRASAD SEEMA KUMARI Female 18-11-2011 50 41 91 55

320261206190 CHHOTI KUMARI SANTOSH MISHRA SANJU DEVI Female 12-02-2012 60 31 91 56

320261202520 ANKITA KUMARI JAGADISH PRASAD GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 46 45 91 57

320261205518 BANDNI KUMARI RUPLAL RAY BACCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 55 90 58

320261205474 ABHIJEET KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 09-05-2011 46 44 90 59

320261204516 KAJAL KUMARI PAPPU RAM GITA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 52 38 90 60

320261207080 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHRIRAM RAM KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 46 90 61

320261205314 NIKKI KUMARI RAMESH RAY MALA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 42 48 90 62

320261201132 SHYAMA PRAVIN ALAUDDIN ANSARI AMNA KHATUN Female 10-11-2012 50 40 90 63

320261201698 PAYAL KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 46 43 89 64

320261205017 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJESH RAY SUGANTI DEVI Male 15-10-2013 53 36 89 65

320261207285 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 45 88 66

320261201714 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BRAJESH MAHTO RUNA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 48 40 88 67
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320261205109 RIYA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR BASFOR RUBI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 35 53 88 68

320261205110 SHIWANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 45 42 87 69

320261202565 ROJI KHATUN JAKIR HUSAIN MANISHA KHATUN Female 23-05-2012 46 41 87 70

320261206024 KUMARI TANISHA SAILESH SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 41 46 87 71

320261206370 RISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 38 49 87 72

320261204475 GOLDY KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAY MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 41 87 73

320261206360 ANISH KUMAR SHAMBHOO KUMAR PREMSHILA DEVI Male 12-06-2014 41 46 87 74

320261201117 KRITIKA KUMARI AKHILESHWAR MISHR RANI DEVI Female 04-11-2009 45 41 86 75

320261201741 AMPI KUMARI BRIJKISHORE MISHRA MANISHA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 46 40 86 76

320261207280 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL SAH VASANTI DEVI Female 17-04-2013 43 43 86 77

320261205501 LADLI  KHATOON RIYAZ AHMAD ANSARI AYASA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 38 47 85 78

320261203147 ANSHIKA KUMARI KABISH KUMAR MALA KUMARI Female 12-06-2011 38 47 85 79

320261204527 UTSAW KUMAR PAPPU SINGH NILU DEVI Male 13-08-2011 36 49 85 80

320261204284 PRIYA KUMARI NAGENDRA SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 42 85 81

320261201351 AMRITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RANJAN NIRMALA KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 48 37 85 82

320261204350 RITIKA KUMARI NARAYAN KISHOR SAH REENA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 49 36 85 83

320261202582 AMIR HUSSAIN JANAB ANSARI AMANA KHATOON Male 26-12-2012 43 42 85 84

320261205395 DIPAK KUMAR RAMPUKAR MAHTO PHULJHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 44 84 85

320261205524 HINA PRAVIN RUSTUM MIYAN MUNNI KHATOON Female 26-06-2010 31 52 83 86

320261205040 BEAUTI KUMARI SHARMA RAJESH THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 41 42 83 87

320261207362 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SURESH RAM BINDU DEVI Female 26-02-2011 39 44 83 88

320261207696 AARYAN KUMAR VINOD SAHNI DURGA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 44 39 83 89

320261201488 ISRAT TARA BABAR ALI NAJRA KHATOON Female 17-08-2012 45 38 83 90

320261203170 NIHAL KUMAR KAMESHWAR DAS BACHHI DEVI Male 24-11-2012 43 40 83 91

320261201528 RAJNISH KUMAR BAHARAN RAM INDU DEVI Male 25-12-2012 43 40 83 92

320261204383 ALAPI KUMARI NAULESH TIWARI RANJANA TIWARI Female 05-01-2013 45 38 83 93

320261204283 KAJAL KUMARI NAGENDRA RAY MIRA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 42 41 83 94

320261207403 BESIKA KUMARI TARKESHWAR SAH LAXMINA DEVI Female 22-08-2014 48 35 83 95

320261203105 SHASHI KUMAR JITENDRA SAH AABHA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 39 43 82 96

320261207015 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW SHIV MANGAL SHAW SUMANTI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 42 40 82 97

320261205019 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJESH RAY MALA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 34 48 82 98

320261205539 SAHIL AHAMAD SAFIK ANSARI HALIMA KHATUN Male 31-03-2013 38 44 82 99

320261201020 SANDHYA KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 25-07-2013 43 39 82 100

320261203503 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM KUMARI MANISHA Female 05-10-2013 40 42 82 101

320261204333 NAMENDU KUMAR NANDLAL RAY LALITA DEVI Male 26-12-2014 41 41 82 102
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320261204320 PUTUL KUMARI NANDKISHOR SAH RINA DEVI Female 26-10-2010 40 41 81 103

320261201446 SAKSHI KUMARI AVDESH SHARMA NIKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 34 81 104

320261203074 AADITY KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL PUTUL DEVI Male 25-07-2012 39 42 81 105

320261201260 PRATIK RAJ ANIL PANDEY SONI DEVI Male 25-08-2013 41 40 81 106

320261202446 MUSKAN KUMARI HEVANCHAND RAY MEENA DEVI Female 07-10-2013 36 45 81 107

320261204489 VIVEK KUMAR PAL OSIHAR PAL HIRAJHARI DEVI Male 29-11-2013 42 39 81 108

320261201425 RIKESH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV SITA DEVI Male 20-12-2010 44 36 80 109

320261201087 ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY AJIT KUMAR PANDEY SUNILA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 32 48 80 110

320261206032 SABINA KHATUN SALAUDIN MEMTARA KHATUN Female 30-11-2011 41 39 80 111

320261201541 KANIKA KUMARI BALINDRA YADAV VIML DEVI Female 19-12-2011 45 35 80 112

320261204052 YUVRAJ KUMAR MILAN MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 30-01-2012 38 42 80 113

320261201284 ANIKET KUMAR ANIL SINGH GUDIA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 39 41 80 114

320261206431 ALOK KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 41 39 80 115

320261207352 SANJANA KUMARI SURESH PANDAY ROOPKALI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 43 37 80 116

320261203457 PALAK KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SINGH SUDHA SINGH Female 14-09-2014 39 41 80 117

320261204326 POONAM KUMARI NANDKISHOR YADAV SUSMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 40 39 79 118

320261203047 RENU KUMARI JHAMENDRA MANJHI RAMITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 37 42 79 119

320261201266 JEET KUMAR ANIL PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 37 42 79 120

320261202238 SUJI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR MANJHI SURMILA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 37 42 79 121

320261206006 ARMAN HUSAIN SAHABUDDIN MANSURI SAYADA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 42 37 79 122

320261207215 PRAKASH KUMAR SUKHARI MAHATO RENU DEVI Male 17-10-2010 33 45 78 123

320261201216 CHANDANI KUMARI AMRESH YADAV JYOTI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 40 38 78 124

320261207561 JYOTI KUMARI VARMA PANDIT SRIKANTI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 39 39 78 125

320261207451 JIYA KUMARI UDAY BAHADUR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 46 32 78 126

320261204014 GULABSHA KHATOON MASUM ANSARI SAIRUL KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 43 35 78 127

320261206284 KHUSHI KUMARI SATENDRA YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 29-09-2011 36 41 77 128

320261207357 RITIKA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD DEV SUNARI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 38 39 77 129

320261202302 ABHSHEK KUMAR GYANCHAND SAH MINA DEVI Male 02-02-2009 37 39 76 130

320261203583 PALLAVI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SINGH JHUNNI DEVI Female 21-12-2011 35 41 76 131

320261206049 DEEPIKA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR BAITHA RANJU KUMARI BAITHA Female 01-02-2012 37 39 76 132

320261207168 SUJEET KUMAR SUBHASH MAHATO GITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 36 40 76 133

320261204586 ANSH KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 35 41 76 134

320261207330 ADITYA KUMAR RAY SURENDRA RAY LALITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 42 34 76 135

320261207355 LAVKUSH KUMAR SURESH PRASAD SOHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 41 75 136

320261203090 BIBEK KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD MANTI DEVI Male 17-07-2011 31 44 75 137
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320261201856 KARINA KUMARI DAMODAR PATEL SAMITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 30 45 75 138

320261204536 UJALA KUMARI PARAS NATH RAM RAJANTI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 32 43 75 139

320261206038 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAMBHU MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 12-12-2013 35 40 75 140

320261205191 PRATIK KUMAR RAM BABU KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI Male 20-09-2014 39 36 75 141

320261202333 SUBHAM KUMAR HANS HARENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY SAROJ DEVI Male 23-11-2014 42 33 75 142

320261206365 RIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHATO PUJA DEVI Female 25-11-2014 33 42 75 143

320261203374 RESHMI KUMARI MADAN RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 20-09-2009 31 43 74 144

320261204736 MASUM RAJA RAJ BABAR ALEE NAJRA BEGAM Male 15-01-2011 34 40 74 145

320261206384 SONU KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 21-08-2011 37 37 74 146

320261205212 RAJNEESH KUMAR RAMAJANAM PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Male 25-10-2011 35 39 74 147

320261206317 ANSHU KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 46 74 148

320261207081 SITA KUMARI SHRIRAM RAM MALA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 41 33 74 149

320261205300 ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY RAMESH PANDEY SUMAN DEVI Male 13-04-2012 34 40 74 150

320261204203 NAWNIT KUMAR PASWAN MUNNA MANJHI INDU DEVI Male 27-06-2012 25 49 74 151

320261201006 MANISH KUMAR AASHANAND KUMAR RENU DRVI Male 23-10-2012 38 36 74 152

320261207498 AMRITA KUMARI UMESH RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 26-09-2010 33 40 73 153

320261202223 ROHIT KUMAR GAJADHAR MAHATO SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 35 73 154

320261207693 NISHU KUMARI VINOD SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 39 34 73 155

320261204793 VIVEK KUMAR SAHANI RAJENDRA SAHANI RAMBHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 32 41 73 156

320261204617 RADHA KUMARI PRADEEP SHARMA RAMITA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 34 39 73 157

320261207482 PRIYANSHU RAJ UMESH KUNWAR KAVITA DEVI Male 20-02-2011 43 29 72 158

320261201264 ANUJ KUMAR ANIL PRASAD NIRU DEVI Male 23-08-2011 38 34 72 159

320261206347 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAILESH PATEL SUMAN DEVI Male 10-01-2012 29 43 72 160

320261205420 AADITI KUMARI RANJAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 36 36 72 161

320261203279 AMRITA KUMARI LAGAN PRASAD GEETA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 40 32 72 162

320261201467 ANANDI KUMARI AWADHESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 40 32 72 163

320261206315 RITU KUMARI SATYENDRA PANDIT LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 39 72 164

320261203304 AKRITI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR RAM SUNITA KUMARI Female 30-08-2013 33 39 72 165

320261204468 RANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH PANDEY NIPU DEVI Female 11-10-2013 36 36 72 166

320261205124 NISHA KUMARI RAJU PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 04-07-2010 23 48 71 167

320261206150 ANTIMA KUMARI SANTENDRA SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-11-2010 32 39 71 168

320261201159 NIBHA KUMARI AMARJEET SAHNI MAYA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 33 38 71 169

320261202258 ROHIT KUMAR GIRIJA KISHOR PRASAD PHULJHARI DEVI Male 07-03-2011 32 39 71 170

320261206295 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH SATYA PRAKASH SINGH SWATI DEVI Male 13-11-2011 29 42 71 171
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320261204589 PAYAL KUMARI PRABHU MAHATO CHINTA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 31 40 71 172

320261205460 JULI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR SAHANI ANITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 28 43 71 173

320261204138 ROUKI KUMAR MUKESH BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Male 15-05-2013 37 34 71 174

320261202474 ALISHA PARVIN HISABUDDIN ANSARI PINKI KUMARI Female 06-06-2013 41 30 71 175

320261202342 ASHIK KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD GAYITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 32 70 176

320261203303 KHUSBU KUMARI LALAN GIRI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 32 38 70 177

320261206146 KABITA KUMARI SANJU YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 38 32 70 178

320261203526 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD SARITA KUMARI Male 02-11-2011 43 27 70 179

320261201075 ASHU KUMARI AJAY SINGH TUMPA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 42 28 70 180

320261207674 LABALI KUMARI VINOD PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 40 30 70 181

320261203515 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ MAHATO PRAMILA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 29 41 70 182

320261203516 SANJANA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO RINKU KUMARI Female 09-08-2012 34 36 70 183

320261207450 EESHA KUMARI UDAI RAY PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 39 31 70 184

320261204834 RANI KUMARI RAJESH PANDEY ASHAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 32 70 185

320261204683 KHUSHI KUMARI PREM SAH TULASI DEVI Female 29-01-2013 33 37 70 186

320261207001 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHEOJEET SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Female 04-08-2013 33 37 70 187

320261204241 PRIYANKA KUMARI MUNNA THAKUR MALA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 29 40 69 188

320261201632 NIDHI KUMARI BHUTAN RAM INDU DEVI Female 16-05-2011 34 35 69 189

320261206042 AMIR SOHEL SAMSAD ALAM SABNAM KHATUN Male 16-08-2011 39 30 69 190

320261201251 ANUP KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAHNI RENU DEVI Male 17-03-2012 29 40 69 191

320261201213 KHUSHI KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR SINGH RIMI DEVI Female 19-03-2012 25 44 69 192

320261205479 ANJALI  KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM ABHA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 31 38 69 193

320261205378 NIDHI KUMARI RAMNIWAS PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 35 34 69 194

320261205133 GOLU KUMAR RAJU SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 36 69 195

320261204057 RIMI KUMARI MINTU SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 13-12-2009 41 27 68 196

320261203255 ANKITA KUMARI KRISHNA SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 29 39 68 197

320261205177 RITIK KUMAR RAKESH SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 23 45 68 198

320261205025 JULI KUMARI RAJESH SAH SARSAWTI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 38 30 68 199

320261203082 HEMA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO BEBY DEVI Female 01-04-2012 29 39 68 200

320261206430 RINKI KUMARI SHATOSH YADAV KISNAWTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 31 37 68 201

320261201247 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA TULSI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 30 38 68 202

320261201198 AACHAL KUMARI AMITABH MAHATO MAMTA KUMARI Female 13-09-2012 26 42 68 203

320261202249 PRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 38 29 67 204

320261201689 NANDANI KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS RAMITA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 22 45 67 205

320261207186 ANJALI KUMARI SUDISH BAITHA NIRAJ DEVI Female 09-03-2011 27 40 67 206
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320261202491 ANJUM KHATUN IMAMUDIN ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Female 03-05-2011 28 39 67 207

320261205430 BINDU KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI GITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 30 37 67 208

320261203380 SANJANA KUMARI MADHAV KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 33 34 67 209

320261201659 NANDAN KUMAR BINDA MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 33 34 67 210

320261203375 VICKY KUMAR MADAN RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 36 31 67 211

320261203567 MOTI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MINA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 28 39 67 212

320261207026 MUNA KUMAR SHIVAPUJAN SINGH UMARAWATI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 29 38 67 213

320261201671 KAJAL KUMARI BINOD THAKUR SAROJ DEVI Female 13-07-2012 29 38 67 214

320261201848 BITU KUMAR CHOTELAL SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 38 29 67 215

320261201518 SONAKSHI KUMARI BACHHA RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 33 67 216

320261201077 NEHA KUMARI AJAY SINGH TUMPA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 38 29 67 217

320261206053 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANDESH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 18-03-2013 27 40 67 218

320261205313 ANIKET KUMAR RAMESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 27 39 66 219

320261204698 SURBHI KUMARI PUTUL RAM SABITA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 25 41 66 220

320261201708 NISHU KUMARI BIRESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 32 34 66 221

320261201287 PUTUL KUMARI ANIL SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 18-12-2011 30 36 66 222

320261203416 RITU KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 36 30 66 223

320261207158 PRINCE KUMAR SUBASH RAY NIRJALA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 33 33 66 224

320261204067 PRIYANKA KUMARI MITHLESH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 33 33 66 225

320261201063 KIRAN KUMARI AJAY MANJHI INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 33 65 226

320261201309 RIZWAN HUSAIN ANWAR HUSAIN RABIAA KHATUN Male 20-08-2010 30 35 65 227

320261206364 PUJA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHATO SUGANDHI DEVI Female 22-01-2011 25 40 65 228

320261205136 NIKITA KUMARI RAJU SAH MALTI DEVI Female 25-02-2011 32 33 65 229

320261201359 SAPNA KUMARI ARVIND PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Female 04-04-2011 41 24 65 230

320261201891 JYOTI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAY ANITA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 34 31 65 231

320261205293 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMESH MAHTO LALMUNI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 21 44 65 232

320261207711 DIWYA KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 29 36 65 233

320261204369 NISHA KUMARI NARESH RAY KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 34 65 234

320261207544 PAWAN KUMAR UPENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 37 65 235

320261204368 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH RAM INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 35 65 236

320261206353 REHAN SHAKIL SUBHANI SHAKIL AHMAD SUBHANI MEHRUN NESA Male 22-01-2012 35 30 65 237

320261207397 ISHU KUMAR TARKESHWAR MAHATO SANGEETA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 37 28 65 238

320261207748 RISHU KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 32 33 65 239

320261206090 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY PATEL BABUNTI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 25 40 65 240

320261203574 TAMANA KHATUN MANSUR ALAM SABRUN KHATUN Female 29-08-2012 30 35 65 241
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320261204414 MANISHA KUMARI NIKU MAHATO SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 41 65 242

320261204768 PRITY KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 31 34 65 243

320261201657 ROHIT KUMAR BIMLESH PRASAD SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 36 64 244

320261205365 VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO RAMLAL MAHATO VIRMA DEVI Male 01-11-2010 31 33 64 245

320261203192 ANJALI KUMARI KAMLESHWAR SINGH SUNDARMATI DEVI Female 05-01-2011 24 40 64 246

320261207577 ANISHA KUMARI VIDYA MANJHI SALEHARI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 29 35 64 247

320261204251 ANJALI KUMARI MURARI SAH BABUNATI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 28 36 64 248

320261205020 ABHISHEK  KUMAR RAJESH SAH MIRA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 30 34 64 249

320261203297 SURAJ KUMAR LALAN  KUMAR PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 17-04-2012 33 31 64 250

320261203317 PRITI KUMARI LALAN RAWAT MINA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 22 42 64 251

320261201424 PIYUSH KUMAR ASHOK THAKUR POOJA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 33 31 64 252

320261201637 MANISH KUMAR BHUWAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 12-02-2010 30 33 63 253

320261203476 ANKIT KUMAR MANKESHWAR PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 35 63 254

320261202532 ANJALI KUMARI JAGJEETAN MANJHI SUSHILA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 24 39 63 255

320261203056 RAMIT KUMAR JIT BAHADUR RAY KAMALAVATI Male 01-01-2012 29 34 63 256

320261207749 ASHISH KUMAR YOGENDRA RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 27 36 63 257

320261201892 ROSHANI KUMARI DEVENDRA SAH BINDU DEVI Female 21-05-2012 24 39 63 258

320261207422 JYOTI KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 22 41 63 259

320261207702 ARCHANA KUMARI VIPIN THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 31 32 63 260

320261207288 RANJAN KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA SABITA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 30 33 63 261

320261203523 KABYA KUMARI MANOJ PANDEY RAGANI DEVI Female 12-12-2013 25 38 63 262

320261203014 ANTIMA KUMARI JAWAHAR BAITHA INDRAWATI DEVI Female 02-05-2008 33 29 62 263

320261204685 PRIYA KUMARI PREM SINGH PAPPALI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 23 39 62 264

320261203102 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 21 41 62 265

320261207681 KARAN KUMAR VINOD RAM SANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2011 25 37 62 266

320261205295 SUNNY KUMAR RAMESH MANJHI RENU DEVI Male 02-11-2011 31 31 62 267

320261201088 RIYA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 33 29 62 268

320261206239 RITIK KUMAR SANTRAJ SINGH RINA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 31 31 62 269

320261203049 ANUSHKA KUMARI JHULAN BAITHA RINKU DEVI Female 09-05-2012 23 39 62 270

320261203237 DILKHUSH KUMAR KISHOR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 27 35 62 271

320261203477 PRITI KUMARI MANKESWAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 10-12-2013 31 31 62 272

320261207686 SHUBHAM KUMAR VINOD RAY RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 33 61 273

320261202145 ANUSKA KUMARI DINANTH MAHATO RINA DEVI Female 02-08-2010 23 38 61 274

320261207452 SARITA KUMARI UDAY CHAND RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 30 31 61 275

320261207443 RANI KUMARI TUNTUN SAHANI MUNN DEVI Female 15-11-2010 26 35 61 276
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320261203294 POOJA KUMARI LAL KISHOR RAY SARITA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 22 39 61 277

320261202134 ANAND KUMAR DILIP SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Male 05-06-2011 26 35 61 278

320261207361 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURESH RAM LALITA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 26 35 61 279

320261202017 PRIYA KUMARI DHANESH MANJHI RINA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 31 30 61 280

320261201723 PAWAN KUMAR BRIJAKISHOR SAH SUGANTI DEVI Male 16-11-2011 31 30 61 281

320261204652 CHHATHI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 38 61 282

320261206080 JAYDEEP KUMAR SANJAY MAHATO SANGITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 29 32 61 283

320261207010 PALAK KUMARI SHIV KUMAR DAS SUBHAWANI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 28 33 61 284

320261202311 KHUSHBU KHATOON HAKIM ALI SHAHAJADA KHATUN Female 23-03-2012 33 28 61 285

320261207669 PUJA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 31 30 61 286

320261203525 ANUPAM KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 26 35 61 287

320261203122 RAJKISHOR KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV SURABPATI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 23 38 61 288

320261202027 NANDANI KUMARI DHANYAJ PANDEY SONI DEVI Female 08-06-2013 31 30 61 289

320261201161 ANU KUMARI AMARJIT BASFOR BEBY DEVI Female 22-07-2010 29 31 60 290

320261205360 SANDESH KUMAR RAMKESHWAR MAHATO SITA DEVI Male 30-09-2010 27 33 60 291

320261202443 SHIVA KUMAR HEMNARAYAN MANJHI GURIYA DEVI Male 16-03-2011 27 33 60 292

320261207597 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAI SUNITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 27 33 60 293

320261205115 BITU KUMRI RAJU MAHATO ANITA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 19 41 60 294

320261203220 CHANDANI KUMARI KESHAV YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 14-02-2012 26 34 60 295

320261203396 SUGANDHA KUMARI MAHANTH DAS PREMSHILA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 27 33 60 296

320261203308 RAVIKANT KUMAR LALAN MANJHI DNYANTI DEVI Male 15-03-2013 19 41 60 297

320261207211 SHALU KUMARI SUJIT PATEL MAMTA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 16 44 60 298

320261202200 BIGAN KUMAR DWARIKA RAVAT DEWANTI DEVI Male 07-10-2013 24 36 60 299

320261206346 ANUJ KUMAR SHAILESH MANJHI KIRAN DEVI Male 16-10-2013 26 34 60 300

320261207065 SHILPI KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 10-05-2009 26 33 59 301

320261203561 SIDHANT KUMAR MANOJ SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 20-06-2011 30 29 59 302

320261203440 RAJU AAHMAD MAKABUL AHAMAD REHANA KHATUN Male 25-08-2011 23 36 59 303

320261205068 ARYAN KUMAR SAH RAJKISHOR SAH KINTU DEVI Male 08-10-2011 21 38 59 304

320261204590 ASHISH KUMAR PRABHU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 22 37 59 305

320261202456 LAXMI KUMARI HIRALAL SAH BASANTI DEVI Female 13-01-2012 23 36 59 306

320261203461 FALAK HUSAIN MANJAR IMAM FULJHAN KHATOON Male 08-02-2012 27 32 59 307

320261204367 SUNITA KUMARI NARESH RAI RENU DEVI Female 13-08-2012 30 29 59 308

320261201355 ABHINASH KUMAR ARVIND MAHATO GITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 29 30 59 309

320261203052 TABREJ ALAM JHUNA MIYA ASI BIVI KHATUN Male 08-09-2012 30 29 59 310

320261207300 BEAUTY KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR SUMINTA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 28 31 59 311
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320261204655 SONU KUMAR PRAMOD SAH BABITA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 33 26 59 312

320261203421 MADHURI KUMARI MAHESH SAH NEERA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 24 34 58 313

320261207712 PALLVI KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 21 37 58 314

320261203247 SUNDRAM KUMAR KRISHNA MAHATO SANGEETA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 26 32 58 315

320261207299 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 20 38 58 316

320261202049 KAJAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHATO PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 22 36 58 317

320261204254 PINKU KUMAR MURAT RAY MANGALAWATI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 23 35 58 318

320261201082 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AJEET MAHTO MANORAMA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 29 29 58 319

320261207224 AKASH KUMAR SUMINDAR RAY RAJANTI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 28 30 58 320

320261204502 RITIK KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH NEHA KUMARI Male 19-10-2012 25 33 58 321

320261205104 RANJAN KUMAR RAJNATH SINGH MANJHI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 25 58 322

320261203081 ANNU KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 25 33 58 323

320261202135 JYOTI KUMARI DILIP SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Female 30-05-2010 19 38 57 324

320261201001 ANJANA KUMARI AAJA PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 27-08-2010 15 42 57 325

320261202534 HIMANSHU KUMAR YADAV JAGLAL RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 16-12-2010 25 32 57 326

320261204325 ARTI KUMARI NANDKISHOR YADAV SUMITA DEVI Female 22-12-2010 29 28 57 327

320261201421 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH SHILPI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 24 33 57 328

320261201561 ANJALI KUMARI BANKA RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 03-11-2011 24 33 57 329

320261206396 ABHIMANIYU KUMAR SHANKAR MANJHI NIRMALA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 21 36 57 330

320261201879 ARCHANA KUMARI DEEPAK RAWAT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 34 57 331

320261204636 MANISHA KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 32 25 57 332

320261201798 RAGANI KUMARI CHANDREV RAY SHIPATI DEVI Female 10-02-2010 19 37 56 333

320261201806 PALAK KUMARI CHANDRMA SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 26 56 334

320261201501 TABASUM AARA BABU ALI ANSARI JUMRATAN BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 15 41 56 335

320261201357 ANMOL PANDEY ARVIND PANDEY RUBY DEVI Male 29-08-2011 34 22 56 336

320261201793 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDRAMA MAHTO LAICHI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 24 32 56 337

320261201496 ARYAN KUMAR BABLU PANDEY PINKI DEVI Male 11-03-2013 26 30 56 338

320261204095 HUSHAN AARA KHATUN MOHAMMAD RAFIK SHAHANA KHATOON Female 08-04-2013 25 31 56 339

320261203414 SWEETY KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 13-10-2013 26 30 56 340

320261202240 JYOTI KUMARI GAUTAM MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 01-06-2010 23 32 55 341

320261207516 RITESH KUMAR THAKUR UMESH THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 24-07-2010 25 30 55 342

320261201109 SHUGANDHA KUMARI AKHILESH PRASAD AASHA DEVI Male 30-11-2010 31 24 55 343

320261203273 CHOTA BABU KYAMUDDIN ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Male 01-05-2011 23 32 55 344

320261204540 NIRMALA KUMARI PARAS SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 31 55 345

320261201375 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK BHAGAT PINKI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 25 30 55 346
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320261201160 RANI KUMARI AMARJEET SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 22 33 55 347

320261201750 MANU KUMAR BULLET SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 29 54 348

320261207666 PUJA KUMARI VINOD MAHATO RINKU DEVI Female 25-10-2011 28 26 54 349

320261206171 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH NIKKI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 22 32 54 350

320261201672 PRITI KUMARI BINOD YADAV LAGAN DEVI Female 19-04-2012 25 29 54 351

320261207018 DIPANSHI SHIV SHANKAR MANJHI MALA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 19 35 54 352

320261201021 YOURAJ PAL ABHIMANYU PAL MAYA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 21 33 54 353

320261201576 SUPRIYA KUMARI BECHU THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-12-2012 24 30 54 354

320261204210 UTPAN KUMAR MUNNA OJHA RUBBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 29 54 355

320261205447 GUDIYA KUMARI RANJIT SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 24-07-2013 24 30 54 356

320261207380 CHULBUL KUMARI SWAMINATH BAITHA RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 23 53 357

320261205092 ASHISH KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 20-03-2011 19 34 53 358

320261206273 RANI KUMARI SATENDRA MANJHI GEETA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 27 26 53 359

320261205070 RITU RAJ KUMARI RAJKISHOR SAH POONAM DEVI Female 01-11-2011 24 29 53 360

320261201291 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL THAKUR GITADEVI Female 21-09-2012 23 30 53 361

320261206415 GITIKA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH SOBHA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 22 31 53 362

320261202411 SAPNA KUMARI HARINDRA RAM RINA DEVI Female 03-01-2010 19 33 52 363

320261201293 SUBHAM KUMAR ANIL THAKUR CHANDA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 25 27 52 364

320261202038 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA BAITHA KIRAN DEVI Female 03-08-2010 23 29 52 365

320261207499 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH RAM TETARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 27 52 366

320261203207 GULSAN KUMAR KAPIL RAY ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 31 52 367

320261202553 NAZIYA PRAVEEN JAINUDDIN ANSARI NAIMA KHATUN Female 06-01-2012 25 27 52 368

320261204538 SINKI KUMARI PARAS PANDEY SANDHYA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 22 30 52 369

320261206352 AAKASH KUMAR SHAILESH SONI PUTUL DEVI Male 04-11-2012 25 27 52 370

320261207455 AASHUGANDHA KUMARI UDAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 30 52 371

320261204298 MAHAMMAD REHAN NAIMULLAH ANSARI GULRANA PRAVIN Male 09-08-2010 26 25 51 372

320261205393 RUPA KUMARI RAMPRESH RAM VANDA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 23 28 51 373

320261205307 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH RAM BABITA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 26 25 51 374

320261201801 CHANDANEE KUMARI CHANDRIKA RAM SUMITA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 18 33 51 375

320261206338 SHRAVAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA PANDIT UMRAWATI DEVI Male 12-10-2011 24 27 51 376

320261204454 GOLU KUMAR OM PRAKASH RAY REKHA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 24 27 51 377

320261202153 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH DINESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 25 26 51 378

320261202228 JYOTI KUMARI GANESH LAL SAHANI MEERA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 25 26 51 379

320261207107 RUCHI KUMARI SIKENDAR RAY RINA DEVI Female 23-10-2013 20 31 51 380

320261204453 MAMTA KUMARI OM PRAKASH PANDIT AASHA DEVI Female 03-06-2010 20 30 50 381
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320261205466 UMANG KUMAR RAVINDAR PRASAD AMLAVATI DEVI Male 24-07-2010 20 30 50 382

320261206131 VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 19 31 50 383

320261202371 PINTU KUMAR HARERAM SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 21 29 50 384

320261202312 RUKSANA KHATOON HAKIM HUSSAIN KHUSHBU NESHA Female 28-05-2012 18 32 50 385

320261204015 DINESH KUMAR SAH MATICHAND SAH LILAWATI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 16 34 50 386

320261205258 VANDANA KUMARI RAMBABU THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 20 30 50 387

320261201615 REKHA KUMARI BHOLA MANJHI URMILA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 24 26 50 388

320261203392 MAHAMMAD UMAR ANSARI MAHAMMAD SAHID
ANSARI SHAIMUL NESHA Male 20-08-2012 19 31 50 389

320261204355 SANIRAJ KUMAR NARENDRA MANJHI BEDAMI DEVI Male 15-09-2012 26 24 50 390

320261203520 RAVI KUMAR MANOJ MANJHI SAVITA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 20 30 50 391

320261201116 KHUSHI KUMARI AKHILESHWAR HAKUR DIMPAL DEVI Female 20-06-2009 Absent 49 49 Disqualified

320261205099 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJLAL MANJHI RINKU DEVI Male 21-06-2010 21 28 49 392

320261207489 ROHIT KUMAR UMESH MANJHI MANJU DEVI Male 28-07-2010 27 22 49 393

320261202236 ROSHANI KUMARI GAOTAM MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 19 30 49 394

320261203271 SONALI KUMARI KUNWAR SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 04-04-2011 16 33 49 395

320261201437 KAUSHAR KHATOON ASLAM MIYA SALMA KHATUN Female 28-10-2011 22 27 49 396

320261203232 GUNJA KUMARI KISHOR MANJHI CHANDA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 17 32 49 397

320261203578 PRATIGYA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 19 30 49 398

320261203006 SAKSHI KUMARI JANMEJAY PANDEY KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 04-07-2012 22 27 49 399

320261204140 ROSHANI KUMARI MUKESH GIRI SUNITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 12 37 49 400

320261205467 KRITI KUMARI RAVINDER RAM BABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2014 22 27 49 401

320261204198 ANU KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 20 28 48 402

320261207612 DHANISHA KUMARI VIJAY RAM UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 16 32 48 403

320261203426 KAJAL KUMARI MAHESHWAR MAHATO ASHA DEVI Female 10-05-2010 23 25 48 404

320261201028 MANISH KUMAR ACHAL DEV PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 27 21 48 405

320261205086 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR PAL SURMILA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 14 34 48 406

320261207538 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPENDRA RAM RITA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 21 27 48 407

320261207070 NISHI KUMARI SHRI RAM MANJHI INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 33 48 408

320261206224 MANJAY KUMAR SANTOSH SAHANI SHILANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 20 28 48 409

320261203019 ANSHU KUMARI JAY KISHOR SAH SINDHU DEVI Female 18-07-2012 13 35 48 410

320261205264 POOJA KUMARI RAMCHANDARA RAM KABUTARI DAVI Female 25-07-2012 17 31 48 411

320261207260 KARAN KUMAR SUNIL MANJHI KUMBHI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 24 24 48 412

320261201149 SAHDAN ALI AMANAT ANSARI CHANDTARA KHATUN Male 23-02-2013 23 25 48 413

320261206398 AJITA KUMARI SHANKAR RAM MANAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2005 20 27 47 414
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320261203143 PHULTARA KHATOON JUMRATI JAMEELA KHATOON Female 11-05-2010 22 25 47 415

320261206148 RANI KUMARI SANOJ SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 18 29 47 416

320261201292 KARISHMA KUMARI ANIL THAKUR GITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 19 28 47 417

320261203360 TARKESHWAR KUMAR RAM LAXMAN RAM LALITA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 23 24 47 418

320261204259 AFRINA KHATUN MUSLIM MIYA HASINA KHATUN Female 19-09-2012 24 23 47 419

320261202290 ROSHNI KUMARI GUDDU TIWARI BABY DEVI Female 07-12-2012 23 24 47 420

320261204278 PRINCE KUMAR NAGENDRA OJHA GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 22 46 421

320261201805 PAWAN KUMAR CHANDRMA RAWAT MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 23 46 422

320261201046 IRSHAD AHMAD AHMAD HUSSAIN NAJMIN KHATOON Male 04-04-2011 21 25 46 423

320261202422 LAXMI KUMARI HARKESH SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 28 45 424

320261207222 NIPU KUMARI SUMAN YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 13 32 45 425

320261207613 MANI KUMARI VIJAY RAM RENU DEVI Female 15-11-2011 18 27 45 426

320261204201 PUNITA KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO DEWANTI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 17 28 45 427

320261201150 KARAN KUMAR AMAR RAY INDU DEVI Male 20-10-2012 16 29 45 428

320261202167 SHIBU KUMAR DINESH SAH RAGNI DEVI Male 16-10-2013 18 27 45 429

320261202584 ANUP KUMAR JANAK SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 14 30 44 430

320261202313 ANJALI KUMARI HAKIM RAY BABITA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 16 28 44 431

320261207077 NISHA KUMARI SHRIRAM DAS RITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 18 26 44 432

320261204625 SAVITRI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 12-12-2013 18 26 44 433

320261205066 MANJIT PANDEY RAJKISHOR PANDEY CHANDA DEVI Male 07-02-2010 19 24 43 434

320261201679 CHOTI KUMARI BIRAN SINGH MINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 25 43 435

320261207261 KISHAN KUMAR SUNIL MANJHI LALITA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 16 27 43 436

320261201811 ANNU KUMARI CHHABILA RAM KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 03-03-2010 18 24 42 437

320261204760 RANJANA KUMARI RAJAN GIRI DURGA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 16 26 42 438

320261204250 BABY KUMARI MUNNI RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 13 29 42 439

320261207221 ANKI KUMARI SUMAN SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 20-07-2013 20 22 42 440

320261207532 RAGANI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHATO SABITA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 19 22 41 441

320261205166 RISHIKESH RAKESH PANDAY SABITA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 19 22 41 442

320261207571 MUNNI KUMARI VIDHARTHI RAM MINA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 19 22 41 443

320261202340 LAXMI KUMARI HARENDRA MANJHI RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 05-04-2010 10 30 40 444

320261204783 RINKI KUMARI RAJENDAR RAY DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 26 40 445

320261207169 PALAK KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 21 19 40 446

320261202055 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANJHI SOBHA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 6 33 39 447

320261203442 SHUHANA PRAWEEN MAKHDUM MANSURI JARINA KHATUN Female 16-12-2011 10 28 38 448

320261207534 AKASH KUMAR UPENDRA MANJHI SUGANTI DEVI Male 09-04-2011 15 22 37 449
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320261201167 ANJALI KUMARI AMARJIT RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 22 37 450

320261203450 SANJU KUMARI MANEJAR RAY SUGANTI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 13 23 36 451

320261207500 KALU KUMAR UMESH RAM MALA DEVI Male 04-09-2008 15 20 35 452

320261201890 SALANI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 10 25 35 453

320261201810 TUNI KUMARI CHHABILA BAGAT SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 13 22 35 454

320261202492 JASAMUDIN ANSARI IMAMUDIN ANSARI SUHANI KHATUN Male 08-08-2010 13 21 34 455

320261204408 KISHAN KUMAR NIGAM MAHATO UPANTI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 18 16 34 456

320261203252 SUGI KUMARI KRISHNA RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2009 7 26 33 457

320261206208 SAMIKSHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 19 14 33 458

320261207454 ALOK KUMAR UDAY MANJHI PARMILA DEVI Male 22-04-2011 13 19 32 459

320261202325 KRITI KUMARI HARE RAM SAH VINITA DEVI Female 05-12-2013 24 8 32 460

320261203262 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 20-12-2013 7 25 32 461

320261203275 BADA BABU KYAMUDIN ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Male 01-05-2011 6 24 30 462

320261202410 KHUSHBU KUMARI HARINDER SHARMA SIVKUMARI DEVI Female 03-02-2010 8 20 28 463

320261207444 RUCHI KUMARI TUNTUN SHARMA GAYTRI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 Absent 28 28 Disqualified

320261207483 ATUL KUMAR UMESH MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 25 Absent 25 Disqualified

320261207546 SONI KUMARI UPENDRA RAY SAMBHA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 10 14 24 464
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320261205536 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAENDRA RAM GUDIYA DEEVI Female 19-01-2013 47 63 110 1

320261201735 MAMTA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR MAHTO NEETU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 64 95 2

320261204418 KALPNA KUMARI NINOD PANDEY RINA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 27 65 92 3

320261207008 GOLU KUMAR SHITAL SAH CHANDMATI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 50 41 91 4

320261201372 RICHU KUMARI ASHIK SHARMA RUNAZUN DEVI Female 27-03-2012 48 41 89 5

320261204459 SAKSHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH UPADHYAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 41 46 87 6

320261205340 SONAM KUMARI RAMHRIDYA SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 40 47 87 7

320261207475 AMAN KUMAR UMESH BAITHA CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 43 44 87 8

320261206057 ANJALI KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR PATHAK SINTU DEVI Female 11-06-2010 41 44 85 9

320261207067 KRITI PATEL SHRI KANT PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 29-03-2012 38 47 85 10

320261207249 AADARSH ARYAN SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SAVITA SINGH Male 02-02-2013 44 41 85 11

320261204565 AAYUSHI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PRAMEELA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 37 47 84 12

320261204763 PURNIMA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 15-09-2013 46 38 84 13

320261206023 ARYAN KUMAR SAILESH SINGH NICKY DEVI Male 20-03-2012 44 38 82 14

320261202162 SUJIT KUMAR DINESH PRASAD KESHARI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 45 37 82 15

320261206197 RAVISH KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD TETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 44 81 16

320261204774 SHAGUFTA NAZ RAJBUDDIN ANSARI ROUSHANTARA Female 15-11-2009 47 33 80 17

320261201621 PAVANI KUMARI BHOLA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 40 40 80 18

320261204717 ANJU KUMARI RADHU SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 03-12-2010 42 37 79 19

320261201083 AAROHI SINGH AJENDRA KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 20-04-2014 40 39 79 20

320261205197 NITESH KUMAR RAM KISHUN MANJHI MANJU DEVI Male 09-11-2011 41 37 78 21

320261205388 PRIYA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SAH ARTI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 32 45 77 22

320261203073 PIYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 07-10-2012 34 42 76 23

320261204501 YUVRAJ KUMAR PANKAJ SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 37 38 75 24

320261207388 AAFIYA KHATOON TABREZ ALAM SUFIYA PARVEZ Female 11-11-2012 36 39 75 25

320261207395 BULET KUMAR TAPPU SAH BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 41 73 26

320261204430 PALAK KUMARI NITESH KUMAR SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 22-02-2012 26 47 73 27

320261205411 PIYUSH KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR SAH VEENA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 40 33 73 28

320261207284 SACHIN KUMAR SUNIL SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 34 38 72 29

320261201011 SANNY RAJ ABDUL ANSARI CHOWTARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 39 33 72 30

320261205178 SUNAINA KUMARI RAKESH SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 28 44 72 31

320261206288 RUBI KUMARI SATISH SHARMA RAMAWATI DEVI Female 14-11-2011 41 30 71 32

320261203338 RUPESH KUMAR LALCHAND PANDIT TETRI DEVI Male 12-06-2012 39 32 71 33

320261207137 KRISHNA KUMAR SONU KUMAR PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 35 35 70 34

320261205222 SALONI KUMARI RAMANAND SAH JAYANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2010 37 32 69 35
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320261201302 VIVEK KUMAR ANJEET SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 42 69 36

320261202175 RITA KUMARI DIPAK SAH SARITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 34 35 69 37

320261207348 DIVYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 39 30 69 38

320261203298 PALAK KUMARI LALAN BAITHA SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 37 69 39

320261205400 RANJITA KUMARI RAMSEWAK PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 30-08-2013 34 35 69 40

320261206216 NITESH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-03-2009 27 41 68 41

320261203554 RANI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 38 68 42

320261201877 SALONI KUMARI DEEP NARAYAN RAM REETA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 29 39 68 43

320261205504 TANUSHA KUMARI ROHIT PRASAD RIMA DEVI Female 28-10-2013 32 36 68 44

320261202463 KARISHMA KUMARI HIRAMAN PRAJAPATI BIDAWATI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 28 39 67 45

320261202467 ROSHANI KUMARI HIRDAYA RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 29-09-2012 34 33 67 46

320261203099 ANISH KUMAR RAM JITENDRA RAM SOBHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 27 39 66 47

320261205533 AAKASH KUMAR SACHIN MANJHI RINA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 18 48 66 48

320261207411 FALAK TASLIM TASLIM RAJA ANSARI RAZIYA KHATOON Female 10-03-2012 36 30 66 49

320261206117 SIKHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 31 64 50

320261205188 ANSH.KUMAR RAKESHKUMAR SUNITA.DEVI Male 08-08-2011 28 36 64 51

320261203521 SAREYA KUMARI MANOJ OJHA JANU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 37 27 64 52

320261201331 RIYA KUMARI ARJUN SINGH RITA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 26 38 64 53

320261204214 GOLDEN KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 24 40 64 54

320261201630 BEUTY KUMARI BHUPENDRA SAH USHA DEVI Female 12-08-2010 32 31 63 55

320261204003 RAJANI KUMARI MANTU SAH RINKI DEVI Female 20-01-2011 23 40 63 56

320261203058 MUSKAN KUMARI JITAN RAM SUMA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 29 34 63 57

320261202524 SIPU KUMAR SONI JAGAT KUMAR SONI ANITA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 27 36 63 58

320261207231 GUDDIYA KUMARI SUNIL BAITHA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 28 63 59

320261205437 SHIWANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 27-01-2013 25 38 63 60

320261207012 SURAJ KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PASI GUDI KUMARI Male 11-11-2011 27 35 62 61

320261204637 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAKSAH PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 18-06-2012 31 31 62 62

320261201298 SHAHNWAZ ALI ANISH AHMAD NOOR JAHA KHATOON Male 01-12-2012 30 32 62 63

320261205483 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 27 34 61 64

320261207697 DIPIKA KUMARI VINOD SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 29-07-2011 22 38 60 65

320261202419 GUDDI KUMARI HARISHANKAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 22 38 60 66

320261206215 NEHAL KUMAR SANTOSH SAH RIMA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 30 30 60 67

320261207104 MOHIT KUMAR SIKANDRA RAM RAMAWAIT DEVI Male 22-10-2009 24 35 59 68

320261201143 SANIYA KHATOON ALLAUDDIN MIYA JAITTOON NESHA Female 25-05-2010 25 34 59 69
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320261203200 PRITAM KUMAR KANHAIYA RAM RINKU DIVE Male 16-10-2010 26 33 59 70

320261201583 RIDHI KUMARI BHAGWAN MANJHI SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 21 38 59 71

320261201584 SIDHI KUMARI BHAGWAN MANJHI SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 20 39 59 72

320261202317 AAYANA RAUSHAN HAMID ALI ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 06-11-2013 27 32 59 73

320261201699 SALBI KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 08-11-2010 20 38 58 74

320261202042 AMPI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR DHARMAWATI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 25 33 58 75

320261201525 SATYAM KUMAR BAGISH TIWARI CHHOTI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 30 28 58 76

320261204498 ADITYA KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 29 29 58 77

320261204829 RESHAMI KUMARI RAJESH MANJHI ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 36 57 78

320261204737 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ BANSHI RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 22 35 57 79

320261204066 PRITY KUMARI MITHLESH RAM MANJU DEVI Female 12-11-2011 33 24 57 80

320261205214 MANJIT KUMAR RAMAJI RAM INDU DEVI Male 08-10-2011 22 34 56 81

320261203571 SAPNA KUMARI MANSHA PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 30 56 82

320261206022 SALONI KUMARI SAILENDRA SHARMA NIRMA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 21 35 56 83

320261201004 SHILPI KUMARI AANANDI SHARMA SAROJ DEVI Female 14-03-2012 27 29 56 84

320261202445 ROSHANI KUMARI HEMRAJ PRASAD PUTUL DEVI Female 19-11-2013 23 33 56 85

320261205217 ANKIT KUMAR MAHATO RAMAKANT MAHTO DHANPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 26 55 86

320261204045 MANJIT KUMAR MEGHNATH SAH VIDHANI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 26 29 55 87

320261206243 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTU SAH RINA DEVI Female 22-09-2011 16 39 55 88

320261203546 RAMBHU KUMARI MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 26 29 55 89

320261204661 MANISH THAKUR PRAMOD THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 23 32 55 90

320261202285 SAHINA KHATOON GUDDU NAT ASGARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 20 35 55 91

320261207586 SUJIT KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARI RAMAWATI DEVI Male 30-09-2009 23 31 54 92

320261202157 ADITY KUMAR DINESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 09-02-2010 20 34 54 93

320261206060 SWEETY KUMARI SANGRAM PRASAD VIJETA Female 29-09-2010 28 26 54 94

320261203518 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ MANJHI RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 30 54 95

320261204751 LAXMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 21 33 54 96

320261206250 SHANA KHATOON SARFUDDIN SAH FATIMA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 97

320261206109 ROMA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 28 26 54 98

320261205468 GOLU BAITHA RAVINDRA BAITHA BITAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 28 54 99

320261204377 NASIR ALI NASIMUL HAQUE RAZIA KHATOON Male 08-03-2013 26 28 54 100

320261206274 ANJALI SATENDRA PRASAD AARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 31 53 101

320261201883 SONELAL KUMAR DEVATANANDE RAM HIRAMATI DEVI Male 11-12-2012 25 28 53 102

320261202489 MD AIF IMAMUDDIN HUSSAIN HASRAT PRAVEEN Male 19-12-2012 21 32 53 103

320261201131 JARINA KHATOON ALAUDDIN AHMAD NASIMA KHATOON Female 10-10-2003 21 31 52 104
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320261205225 EKTA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR MANJHI JAIMATI DEVI Female 30-08-2011 20 32 52 105

320261205310 RADHA KUMARI RAMESH RAM MALA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 24 28 52 106

320261202272 AMRITA KUMARI GOURISHANKAR SAH RAMAVATI DEVI Female 07-04-2010 16 35 51 107

320261202442 SANJANA KUMARI HEMANT RAM SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 25-04-2012 20 31 51 108

320261207492 KARAN KUMAR UMESH PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 15-05-2012 20 31 51 109

320261202235 SHANTI KUMARI GANESH THAKUR PHOOLMATI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 25 26 51 110

320261201719 SONI KUMARI BRIJ BIHARI PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 28-04-2010 18 32 50 111

320261202428 RUKHSAR PERWEEN HASAN NAT JAIBUN KHATUN Female 02-01-2012 22 28 50 112

320261206195 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT BASHANTI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 18 32 50 113

320261202297 NITU KUMARI GULABCHAND PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 05-08-2012 15 35 50 114

320261202179 SONAM KUMARI DIWAKAR PD KUSHWAHA KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 22 28 50 115

320261205260 SIMRAN KUMARI RAMBAHORASA SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 25 25 50 116

320261207311 NANDANI KUMARI SUREMAN RAM RINA DEVI Female 27-06-2013 20 30 50 117

320261203131 GUDIYA KUMARI JOGESH RAM LACHUNI DEVI Female 12-07-2010 28 21 49 118

320261203274 SAMEER ALI KYAMUDDIN ANSARI SABEYA KHATOON Male 13-10-2010 21 28 49 119

320261204597 NITU KUMARI PRABHU SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 19 30 49 120

320261206314 MONI KUMARI SATYENDRA PANDEY NIBHA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 26 23 49 121

320261207175 RIDHI KUMARI SUBODH UPADHYAY SHILA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 24 25 49 122

320261206432 NILAM KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAM GIRAJA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 14 35 49 123

320261203572 PRIYA KUMARI MANSOKHA MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Female 21-05-2013 21 28 49 124

320261203141 KHUSHI KHATOON JULFEKAR ALI BHUTO RAZIA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 19 29 48 125

320261204810 KUSH KUMAR SONI RAJESH KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 16-02-2011 16 32 48 126

320261202420 RANI KUMARI HARKESH MANJHI BABUNTI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 19 29 48 127

320261203057 AARTI KUMARI JITAN RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 07-05-2012 25 23 48 128

320261207721 RAMESHWAR KUMAR VISHWANATH PRASAD LALSA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 15 33 48 129

320261203417 SILPI KUMARI MAHESH RAM MAINA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 18 29 47 130

320261206350 SHALU KUMARI SHAILESH SINGH ANURADHA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 21 26 47 131

320261207541 AYUSH KUMAR UPENDRA RAM USHA DEVI Male 30-08-2010 7 39 46 132

320261206437 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAYAM BAHADUR
MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 03-07-2012 22 24 46 133

320261205119 DHANLAL KUMAR RAJU MUSAHAR VEDANDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 26 44 134

320261206021 SAILESH SHARMA SAILENDRA SHARMA NIRMA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 19 25 44 135

320261205461 SANDHYA KUMARI RAVI RAM MADHU DEVI Female 18-04-2008 14 29 43 136

320261206106 PARWATI KUMARI SANJAY RAM MIRA DEVI Female 14-08-2010 13 30 43 137

320261206248 SALU KUMARI SARAL MANJHI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 30 43 138

Merit List For Model School  |  District: GOPALGANJ  |  Page 108  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 165

Merit List For Model School
District: GOPALGANJ     Block: THAWE

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261202513 ISHNAAJ KHATOON ISHAR MIYA KHUSHBOO KHATOON Female 24-01-2011 13 30 43 139

320261204027 SHABINA KHATOON MD NESAR JULEKHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2008 9 33 42 140

320261203446 SAHANA KHATOON MANAUWAR MIYA PRAMILA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 5 37 42 141

320261204627 NANDANI KUMARI PRADIP RAM RAJMALI DEVI Female 04-08-2010 13 28 41 142

320261204219 ANSHU KUMAR MUNNA RAM SIMA DEVI Male 29-10-2010 13 28 41 143

320261202208 SHAMA PRAVEEN FATE ALAM SAYRA KHATUN Female 13-10-2011 16 25 41 144

320261203068 CHHOTI KUMARI JITENDRA BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 15 26 41 145

320261202414 RENU KUMARI HARISHANKAR PANDIT JIRAMATI DEVI Female 21-12-2013 17 24 41 146

320261204626 CHANDNI KUMARI PRADIP RAM RAJMATI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 17 23 40 147

320261203100 GUDIYA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 21 40 148

320261205413 RAGINI KUMARI RANGLAL MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 14 26 40 149

320261203112 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA SUNAYANA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 14 25 39 150

320261203316 PUNITA KUMARI LALAN RAM RANJATI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 12 26 38 151

320261202373 ANISHA KUMARI HARERAM YADAV MINTU DEVI Female 28-02-2012 10 27 37 152

320261201602 PRIYA KUMARI BHARATLAL PRASAD SHIRIMATI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 21 16 37 153

320261203171 ARADHANA KUMARI KAMESHWAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 13-06-2013 9 27 36 154

320261206328 SHAHJAHAN KHATOON SHABIRUL HAQUE NURAAYASHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 14 21 35 155

320261201677 JISHU KUMAR BIPIN SINGH AARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 12 20 32 156

320261204789 ANSHU KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 12 20 32 157

320261207391 SAJIYA KHATOON TAIYAB ALI RABINA KHATOON Female 26-06-2012 12 18 30 158

320261206327 ROZY KHATOON SHABIRUL HAQUE SHAH JAHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2014 8 16 24 159

320261205079 ROHIT KUMAR SAH RAJKISOR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 4 19 23 160

320261201373 SALMA KHATOON ASHIM MIYA GUDIYA KHATOON Female 05-07-2010 2 19 21 161

320261204043 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEGHA SAH SANJU DEVI Female 04-01-2012 5 14 19 162

320261207437 ANKESH KUMAR TUNTUN CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 15 Absent 15 Disqualified

320261204439 GUFRAN ALI NOOR BASAR SAKINA KHATOON Male 07-06-2013 10 Absent 10 Disqualified

320261201279 PUJA KUMARI ANIL SAH AASHA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 4 Absent 4 Disqualified
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320261204444 FAIZAN ALAM NOORUL HASAN AKHTARI BEGAM Male 12-07-2012 67 73 140 1

320261204532 ARYAN KUMAR GUPTA PARADIP KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 70 56 126 2

320261201328 RINKI ARJUNBHAI SHARMA ARJUN SHARMA SUGANTI DEVI Female 26-02-2013 61 54 115 3

320261204422 ANUP KUMAR YADAV NIRAJ YADAV USHA DEVI Male 14-03-2014 33 77 110 4

320261207424 KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA TRILOKI NATH SAH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 45 64 109 5

320261204611 ANSH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 59 47 106 6

320261205235 ADARSH KUMAR RAMASHARY BHAGAT RIMA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 65 41 106 7

320261201739 ARCHANA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR YADAV PHOOLWATI DEVI Female 15-11-2013 48 58 106 8

320261206439 ALIYA NOOR SHEKH SAMSHAD AHMED RUKSHANA KHATOON Female 16-08-2012 60 45 105 9

320261202124 MUSKAN KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH KUMARI MADHURI
SINGH Female 26-10-2012 55 47 102 10

320261207201 ARADHYA SINGH SUJEET KUMAR AMITA  DEVI Female 18-07-2013 59 43 102 11

320261207115 PRIYANKA KUMARI SIPAHI SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 51 50 101 12

320261205193 CHINKI KUMARI RAM BACHAN BHAGAT JAY KUMARI DEVI Female 28-03-2013 54 46 100 13

320261207277 KRISH KUMAR SUNIL SAH KISNAWATI  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 42 96 14

320261204236 ARUSHI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH NITU DEVI Female 10-06-2012 50 46 96 15

320261206440 GOLDEN KUMAR SHEKHAR KUMAR RINJU DEVI Male 23-05-2013 54 42 96 16

320261203557 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 18-07-2011 46 49 95 17

320261204290 KARTEEK SHARMA NAGENDRA SHARMA RANJU DEVI Male 02-10-2012 52 43 95 18

320261201707 SAKSHI KUMARI BIRESH SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 53 42 95 19

320261201255 RUPESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 26-06-2013 52 42 94 20

320261204564 PIRIYANSHU KUMARI PAVAN KUSHWAHA SABITA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 47 46 93 21

320261201549 BAJRANGI SINGH BALIRAM SINGH SANTARA DEVI Male 21-05-2013 41 52 93 22

320261203553 PARI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SARSWATI DEVI Female 29-06-2013 48 45 93 23

320261206427 NEHA KUMARI SHARMA SHASHIKANT SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 28-07-2012 50 42 92 24

320261204435 AKLAKH ALI NIZAMUDDIN SAH KULSHUM NARESA Male 29-06-2014 30 62 92 25

320261205532 SAPANA KUMARI SACHIDANAND SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-07-2010 40 51 91 26

320261206005 SANIYA KHATOON SAHABUDDIN ANSARI AKTARI KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 43 48 91 27

320261204294 KARISHAMA KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 49 42 91 28

320261201551 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALISTAR SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 47 43 90 29

320261204456 MONIKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 44 90 30

320261202376 SONE KUMARI HARESH KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 20-07-2013 52 37 89 31

320261201745 ANUSHKA KUMARI BUDHAN SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-09-2013 28 61 89 32

320261207304 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV MINA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 42 45 87 33

320261201053 ANKIT KUMAR PANDIT AJAY KUMAR PADIT ANISHA DEVI Male 20-04-2013 49 38 87 34
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320261204091 KHUSHBU KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUSTAKIM
ANSARI JAHAN ARA KHATOON Female 30-01-2012 45 41 86 35

320261203403 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATMA SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 40 46 86 36

320261207139 NISHU KUMARI SONU KUSHWAHA SMA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 42 44 86 37

320261203167 ALISHA KHATOON KAMARU JAMA ISHARAT KHATOON Female 02-04-2009 46 39 85 38

320261206412 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARMA SAH RUKDA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 51 34 85 39

320261204158 CHANDANI KUMARI MUKESH SAH ASHA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 42 43 85 40

320261205074 RITU KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH PREMLATA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 46 39 85 41

320261207758 RANI KHATOON ZAKIR ANSARI AINUL NESHA Female 01-01-2011 40 44 84 42

320261201367 ANUSHKA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 40 44 84 43

320261207494 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 46 38 84 44

320261202234 PUSHPA KUMARI GANESH SINGH KAMALAWATI DEVI Female 09-12-2013 45 39 84 45

320261204271 SUBHAWATI KUMARI NAGENDRA CHAUDHARI SANJITA DEVI Female 05-08-2014 41 43 84 46

320261205162 ANUP KUMAR PATEL RAKESH KUMAR SINGH DEWANTI DEVI Male 18-03-2011 33 50 83 47

320261202081 SANDHYA KUMARI DHARMNATH SINGH TARA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 42 41 83 48

320261201850 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV CHOTELAL YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 46 37 83 49

320261203548 ROSHNI KUMARI MANOJ SAH INDU DEVI Female 02-03-2013 43 40 83 50

320261204621 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 05-05-2013 41 42 83 51

320261203225 INATJAR ALAM KHURSHID ANSARI AFSANA  KHATOON Male 02-06-2013 42 41 83 52

320261202436 KAMRUN NESHA HASRUDDIN MIYA SAHNI KHATOON Female 02-03-2009 34 48 82 53

320261207524 GUDIYA KUMARI UPENDRA CHAUDHARY SHRIMATI DEVI Female 01-10-2009 43 39 82 54

320261207734 SHIWANI KUMARI WARJESH SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 10-04-2010 38 44 82 55

320261206162 AMBUJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUBEY SABITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 34 48 82 56

320261201361 BEAUTY KUMARI ARVIND SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 36 81 57

320261203498 NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
KUSHAVAHA KUSUM DEVI Female 09-11-2011 40 41 81 58

320261207431 ATULYA KUMARI TUN TUN SAH SHOBHA DEBI Female 29-12-2012 43 38 81 59

320261204135 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL HUSSAIN MUBARAK BHUSAIN SARVARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 38 42 80 60

320261204393 SHAILA KHATUN NAWAB HUSSAIN NASHIMA KHATOON Female 05-01-2012 46 34 80 61

320261207092 ANJANA KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 42 38 80 62

320261202536 NISHA KUMARI JAGLAL SINGH CHETANA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 44 36 80 63

320261203401 ARYAN KUMAR MAHATAM THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 21-11-2012 47 33 80 64

320261203146 ADITI KUMARI JYOTISHLAL SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 16-06-2014 41 39 80 65

320261205425 HIMANI KUMARI RANJEET GUPTA RAGINI DEVI Female 28-04-2011 36 43 79 66

320261207700 SONI KUMARI VINOD SINGH KUSMAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 39 79 67
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320261205205 PRITY KUMARI RAM SAGAR MANJHI SUMAN DEVI Female 18-09-2012 42 37 79 68

320261205322 PARIDHI KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 44 35 79 69

320261201154 AMIT KUMAR AMARJEET MANJHI AMRITA KUMARI Male 20-11-2012 39 40 79 70

320261203492 SUNITA KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARI BABITA DEVI Female 23-06-2013 38 41 79 71

320261207457 VEER KUMAR UDAY SINGH RENU DEVI Male 08-11-2011 38 40 78 72

320261203283 AMRITA KUMARI LAKHICHANDRA GOND FULKUMARI DEVI Female 12-11-2011 43 35 78 73

320261207488 ADITYA RAJ UMESH MANJHI SARITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 41 37 78 74

320261204715 ANKITA KUMARI RADHESHYAM TIWARI MADHURI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 41 37 78 75

320261201081 RAJNISH KUMAR YADAV AJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-02-2013 35 43 78 76

320261204701 ANANYA KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 13-03-2014 44 34 78 77

320261206163 NIDHI KUMARI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA RENU GUPTA Female 09-11-2014 42 36 78 78

320261204405 AMAN KUMAR NETA SINGH NITU DEVI Male 14-07-2011 44 33 77 79

320261201184 SAKEEB  KHAN AMIRRULAH KHAN SHABRUN NESHA Male 10-08-2011 44 33 77 80

320261207250 KANISHSK KUMAR KUSHWAHA SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SARSWATI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 40 37 77 81

320261201586 ASHWANI KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH RAMAWTI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 39 38 77 82

320261207297 NIKHIL KUMAR SUNIL SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-10-2010 43 33 76 83

320261205449 RANI KHATOON RASHID ANSARI NOORJANAT KAHTOON Female 30-01-2011 36 40 76 84

320261201043 NABEYA KHATOON AFTAB KHAN RAJIYA KHATOON Female 21-09-2011 39 37 76 85

320261207353 NITISH KUMAR SURESH PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 39 37 76 86

320261203295 SHIPHA AMRIN LAL MOHAMMAD NAJNI KHATOON Female 02-04-2010 41 34 75 87

320261205327 OM KUMAR SINGH RAMESH SINGH KUSUM DEVI Male 16-07-2010 39 36 75 88

320261201362 MUSHKAN KUMARI ARVIND SAH SANJEETA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 40 35 75 89

320261206316 PRATIKCHA SATYENDRA PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 31 44 75 90

320261201713 RIYA KUMARI BRAJ KISHOR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 35 40 75 91

320261207188 NIBHA KUMARI SUDISH PADIT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 31 44 75 92

320261205210 ANU KUMARI RAMADHAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 39 36 75 93

320261204606 ANJALI KUMARI PRABHUNATH SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 05-12-2013 30 45 75 94

320261207227 SULEKHA KUMARI SUNESHWAR THAKUR KUMKUM DEVI Female 10-02-2010 35 39 74 95

320261204263 ANSHAR ALI MUSTAQUE AHMAD MORIAM Male 01-01-2011 33 41 74 96

320261202266 MAMTA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 39 35 74 97

320261204550 CHHOTI KUMARI PARMANAND SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 40 34 74 98

320261201162 PRITI KUMARI AMARJIT CHAUDHARI LALTI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 42 32 74 99

320261202186 AARTI KUMARI DUKHHARAN SINGH KAMALABATI DEVI Female 02-05-2004 29 44 73 100

320261204169 NIDHI KUMARI MUKUL SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 15-02-2010 35 38 73 101

320261204812 RAGANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KUMARI RANI Female 19-03-2010 35 38 73 102
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320261205491 ROSHNI KUMARI REAMESH SAH SITA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 44 29 73 103

320261207096 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 09-03-2011 50 23 73 104

320261205408 VIVEK KUMAR RAMVRISH CHAUDHARI BASANTI DEVI Male 27-05-2011 37 36 73 105

320261201407 AYUSHI KUMARI ASHOK SAH MAYA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 45 28 73 106

320261201664 MUNNI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 36 37 73 107

320261202197 ANJALI KUMARI DWARIKA LAL SHARMA HIRA MUNNI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 35 38 73 108

320261201195 RUCHI KUMARI AMIT SINGH PREMJYOTI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 38 35 73 109

320261207290 VARSHA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA BIDAWATI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 41 32 73 110

320261206029 SAHIN PARVIN SAKIR HUSSAIN AJMERI KHATOON Female 09-07-2012 29 44 73 111

320261206265 ROSHNI KUMARI SATENDRA  SINGH KIRAN DEV Female 08-08-2012 34 39 73 112

320261207382 RANI KUMARI SWAMINATH YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 30 43 73 113

320261203555 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 32 41 73 114

320261206403 JYOTI KUMARI SHANKAR SHARMA PARMILA DEVI Female 15-09-2013 26 47 73 115

320261201663 MANTU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 29-05-2010 40 32 72 116

320261201318 KHUSHI KUMARI ARJUN CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 02-09-2010 34 38 72 117

320261201037 SUMAIYA AFROJ AFROJ AHMAD JUHI KHATOON Female 16-03-2011 36 36 72 118

320261205073 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 35 37 72 119

320261205171 AMISHA KUMARI RAKESH RAM VIMLAWATI DEVI Female 26-01-2012 27 45 72 120

320261201033 KRIPA SHANKAR MISHRA ADITYA BHUSHAN MISHRA SWETA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 28 44 72 121

320261203245 AYUSH RAJ KRISHNA GUPTA KUSUM DEVI Male 25-06-2012 34 38 72 122

320261204732 NISHA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR MADHU MAIMUL KHATOON Female 23-09-2012 32 40 72 123

320261201574 UMESH KUMAR BECHU PRASAD KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 41 72 124

320261204124 MINU KUMARI MOTICHAND PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-01-2014 33 39 72 125

320261207343 PRITHWI KUMAR SURESH BANSFOR KAVITA DEVI Male 07-02-2011 34 37 71 126

320261201364 PAWAN SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA RUPA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 34 37 71 127

320261205376 RAVI KUMAR RAMNATH SHARMA BEBI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 34 37 71 128

320261207479 RITIKA SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA BABY DEVI Female 04-03-2012 34 37 71 129

320261207418 KOMAL SRIVASTWA TRIBHUWAN KUMAR
SRIVASTWA ANUPMA SRIVASTWA Female 21-06-2012 34 37 71 130

320261202375 PRIYAM KUMARI HARERAM YADAV ENGLISH DEVI Female 26-06-2012 33 38 71 131

320261201573 SHAHIL ANSARI BAYTULAH ANSARI JARINA KHATUN Male 25-08-2012 30 41 71 132

320261203199 JYOTI KUMARI KANHAIYA RAM SHANI DEVI Female 31-08-2012 37 34 71 133

320261207145 RAJKARAN YADAV SRI RAM YADAV RITA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 32 39 71 134

320261203116 SANDHYA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 28 43 71 135

320261202165 ANUJ KUMAR DINESH SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 27-04-2013 32 39 71 136
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320261205028 PALAK KUMARI RAJESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 14-11-2017 29 42 71 137

320261201173 SWATI RAJ AMARNATH PRASAD GYANTI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 37 33 70 138

320261206086 CHULBULI KUMARI SANJAY MISHRA INTI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 29 41 70 139

320261202427 MOHTAB ANSARI HARUN ANSARI RUKHSHANA KHATOON Male 02-01-2012 38 32 70 140

320261205200 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM PRAKASH BAITHA SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 28-01-2012 38 32 70 141

320261204553 RIKI KUMARI PARMATMA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 36 34 70 142

320261202187 CHANDANI KUMARI DUKHHARAN SINGH KAMALABATI DEVI Female 03-03-2013 32 38 70 143

320261204651 AMRITA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH BABITA DEVI Female 23-11-2013 34 36 70 144

320261203388 PANKAJ KUMAR MADIALAL PRASAD RAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 41 69 145

320261203242 PAWAN YADAV KRANTI YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 29-03-2010 31 38 69 146

320261207063 BABITA KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN PRASAD LALSA DEVI Female 07-04-2010 29 40 69 147

320261207717 PRIYANKA KUMARI VISHUNDEV MAHTO LALPATI DEVI Female 11-12-2010 36 33 69 148

320261204022 NAJIYA KHATOON MD AZAHARUDDIN OSIMA KHATOON Female 25-03-2011 37 32 69 149

320261207342 SANU KUMAR SURESH BAITHA GUDDI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 34 35 69 150

320261201572 KARINA KUMARI BASUDEV  SINGH SHUGANTI DEVI Female 09-10-2011 37 32 69 151

320261205337 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESHWAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 26 43 69 152

320261203340 SONAM KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 39 30 69 153

320261203119 ANTIMA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 37 32 69 154

320261201803 SHOBHA KUMARI CHANDRIKA SAH CHUNMUN DEVI Female 15-03-2012 32 37 69 155

320261204073 SONAM KUMARI MODILAL SHING KAVITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 36 33 69 156

320261204692 RAJ KUMAR PREMNATH SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 35 34 69 157

320261204011 ANANYA KUMARI MARKANDAY KUMAR NIKI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 37 32 69 158

320261202472 SURUTI KUMARI HIRDYALAL SINGH USHA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 35 34 69 159

320261202117 RAJESHWAR KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SUCHINTA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 36 33 69 160

320261207366 SALONI KUMARI SURESH SAH RITA DEVI Female 15-08-2009 28 40 68 161

320261206379 PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 29 39 68 162

320261204212 LXMI KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT MALTI DEVI Female 20-02-2011 36 32 68 163

320261204349 MUNNI KUMARI NARAD SAH BABY DEVI Female 16-03-2011 32 36 68 164

320261201777 USHA KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH DEVNTI DEVI Female 05-07-2011 31 37 68 165

320261202048 ANUSHKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH ANJU KUMARI Female 02-08-2011 34 34 68 166

320261201146 LUV SAGAR ALOK PRATAP RAY VINA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 26 42 68 167

320261202196 SANDHYA KUMARI DURGESH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 31 37 68 168

320261207750 RAHUL KUMAR YOGENDRA RAM KRISHNAWATI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 38 30 68 169

320261202576 RANJITA KUMARI JALIM CHAUDHARI GITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 29 39 68 170
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320261201588 PRITI KUMARI BHAGWANLAL SINGH TETARI DEVI Female 17-09-2012 32 36 68 171

320261203443 NEHAL ALAM MAKSUD ALAM RUBINA KHATUN Male 27-09-2012 38 30 68 172

320261201731 NISHU KUMARI BRIJESH SINGH REENA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 34 34 68 173

320261204580 PRIYANKA KUMARI PINTU SINGH CHANDKALI DEVI Female 28-03-2013 36 32 68 174

320261204337 NIDHI KUMARI NANDLAL SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 22-06-2013 33 35 68 175

320261203134 SAMAR FIRDOSH JUBAIR ALAM SAISTA PARVIN Female 19-03-2015 36 32 68 176

320261203209 NOORSHABA KHATOON KARIMULLAH ANSARI MAIMOOL KHATOON Female 31-12-2009 34 33 67 177

320261205303 DHARENDER PASI RAMESH PASI SONI DEVI Male 05-09-2010 37 30 67 178

320261201202 NAZIYA AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN NAJMA KHATOON Female 18-11-2011 27 40 67 179

320261201894 NAVYA KUMARI DEVENDRA SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 27 40 67 180

320261204704 SANGEETA KUMARI RABINDRA RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 30 37 67 181

320261205181 REKHA KUMARI RAKESH SINGH SHRI MATI DEVI Female 23-09-2012 25 42 67 182

320261206115 RANJANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-09-2013 35 32 67 183

320261206054 GUDIYA KUMARI SANDHYA LAL SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 13-11-2010 27 39 66 184

320261204480 SONU KUMAR OMPRAKASH SINGH SUBHAWTI DEVI Male 02-12-2010 34 32 66 185

320261206436 SAMIR ANSARI SHAUKAT ANSARI HAJARA KHATUN Male 16-12-2010 26 40 66 186

320261207396 MANISH KUMAR TARKESHWAR KUMAR
PATEL GEETA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 39 27 66 187

320261207652 RIYA KUMARI VINOD BAITHA HIRAMATI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 37 29 66 188

320261204171 ANSHU KUMARI MUKUNDI SINGH RAJMATI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 29 37 66 189

320261202409 PALAK KUMARI HARILALA SAHANI REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 37 66 190

320261201772 RAVI KISHAN KUSHWAHA CHANDAN KUSHWAHA SUMITRA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 35 31 66 191

320261205072 GOLU KUMAR RAJKISHOR SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 30-06-2012 30 36 66 192

320261204507 SHAKSHI KUMARI PANNELAL YADAV PINTU DEVI Female 15-07-2012 31 35 66 193

320261205065 ARTI KUMARI RAJKESHWAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 34 32 66 194

320261202116 GURYA KUMARI DILIP GOSHWAMI RENU DEVI Female 12-09-2012 33 33 66 195

320261201838 ANNU KUMARI CHHOTELAL SINGH PRATIBHA DEVI Female 16-04-2014 27 39 66 196

320261207410 SHABANA KHATOON TASAUR ALI RABEYA BEGAM Female 28-06-2008 33 32 65 197

320261201285 GUDIYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 07-08-2010 28 37 65 198

320261201800 RANI KUMARI CHANDRIKA MANJHI RINA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 31 34 65 199

320261207126 PAWAN KUMAR SOHAN SINGH MINA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 29 36 65 200

320261204702 REKHA KUMARI RABINDRA PANDIT GEETA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 25 40 65 201

320261203487 PATEL RIYA MANOHARSINGH MANOHAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 28 37 65 202

320261204233 MUKUL KUMAR MUNNA SHAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 203

320261201380 PUJA KUMARI ASHOK GOND AMIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 31 65 204
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320261204598 PRIYA KUMARI PRABHU SAHNI UMRAVATI DEBI Female 26-02-2012 31 34 65 205

320261206405 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV INDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 29 36 65 206

320261205462 SONAM KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 30 35 65 207

320261207553 RESHAMI KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH ANJANI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 29 36 65 208

320261203204 ROSHANI KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 04-07-2012 26 39 65 209

320261201884 SONALI KUMARI DEVENDR SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 30 35 65 210

320261203129 ANJALI KUMARI JIVLAL PRASAD AASHA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 30 35 65 211

320261204074 KHUSHI KUMARI MOGAL CHAUDHARI PAN MATIYA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 29 36 65 212

320261201815 ANTIMA KUMARI CHHATHU SAH DNYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2007 23 41 64 213

320261207127 NAZANI KHATOON SOHRAB ANSARI HASINA KHATOON Female 05-11-2010 36 28 64 214

320261205367 ASHA KUMARI RAMLAL YADAV SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 13-02-2011 24 40 64 215

320261205454 SONI KUMARI RATNESH THAKUR MIRA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 22 42 64 216

320261204322 GOVIND SINGH NANDKISHOR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 28 36 64 217

320261207617 SONAM KUMARI VIJAY SAH ANITA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 24 40 64 218

320261207331 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURENDRA SAH USHA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 28 36 64 219

320261201089 SHRADHA KUMARI AJIT PRASAD PUJA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 37 27 64 220

320261201045 KHUSBOO KHATOON AHMAD ALI ANSARI SABNAM BEGUM Female 17-10-2012 32 32 64 221

320261207253 ANKUSH KUMAR YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SANGETA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 34 30 64 222

320261207050 SUSHIL KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR RAM MIRA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 35 29 64 223

320261201693 NIBHA KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHATO SANTOSHA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 25 39 64 224

320261204094 SANIYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD OSIHUL NAJRUN NESHA Female 01-01-2010 20 43 63 225

320261201186 ROZI KHATOON AMIRUL KHAN TARA KHATOON Female 19-07-2010 31 32 63 226

320261203293 VISHAL KUMAR LAL BIHARI YADAV NITU DEVI Male 25-09-2010 27 36 63 227

320261203127 ANKITA KUMARI JIUT SHARMA RINKI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 32 31 63 228

320261206030 KHUSHI KHATOON SALAMUDDIN ANSARI AZAM TARA KHATOON Female 08-03-2011 24 39 63 229

320261201787 ABHIRAJ KUMAR CHANDRA KISHORE
SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 10-05-2011 24 39 63 230

320261205353 PIYUSH KUMAR RAMJINISH SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 11-08-2011 23 40 63 231

320261205294 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO RAMESH MAHTO KOSHILA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 28 35 63 232

320261201628 DHIRAJ KUMAR BHULAN SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 233

320261201393 ARRPIT KUMA ASHOK PRASAD SHADHANA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 33 30 63 234

320261201868 SARA KUMARI DASHRATH SAH ANJU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 29 34 63 235

320261201897 ADITANS KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 32 31 63 236

320261202260 RUPALI KUMARI GOBIND KUMAR SINGH BABY KUMARI Female 20-11-2012 25 38 63 237

320261205199 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM NATH YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 33 63 238
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320261205363 PARO KUMARI RAMKUVAR BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 29 34 63 239

320261206393 HALIMA KHATOON SHAMSHIR AHMAD SALMA KHATOON Female 21-07-2013 27 36 63 240

320261201273 SUPANJALI KUMARI ANIL RAI SHOBHA DEVI Female 27-12-2013 26 37 63 241

320261203381 NITISH KUMAR SHARMA MADHAW SHARMA LEELA DEVI Male 13-09-2014 25 38 63 242

320261201724 KAJAL KUMARI BRIJBHUSHAN SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 20-08-2010 23 39 62 243

320261206123 MANISHA  KUMARI SANJAY SINGH MALATI DEVI Female 03-10-2010 29 33 62 244

320261205492 FALAK NAAZ RIJVAN ALAM NAJBUN KHATOON Female 03-07-2011 37 25 62 245

320261204232 SWETA KUMARI MUNNA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 31 31 62 246

320261202180 SUJIT KUMAR DOMA SHARMA SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 16-10-2011 32 30 62 247

320261202480 JINAT TARA ID MOHAMMAD ANSARI APSARA KHATOON Female 19-10-2011 33 29 62 248

320261204618 GUDIYA KUMARI PRADEEP THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 22 40 62 249

320261204036 MD ABDUL RAHMAN MD SULEMAN ASMA KHATOON Male 27-05-2012 26 36 62 250

320261203136 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JUGESHWAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 33 29 62 251

320261207206 SOYATA KUMARI SUJEET SHAH SANJITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 32 30 62 252

320261207225 HIMANSU KUMAR SUNESH RAM CHINTA DE VI Male 01-02-2014 32 30 62 253

320261201680 PRIYANKA KUMARI BIRAN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 33 61 254

320261206017 GULABSA SAHEBJAD ALI HUSNTARA KHATOON Female 05-03-2010 32 29 61 255

320261206135 ANISH KUMAR SANJAY YADAV MANKI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 33 28 61 256

320261201667 GOLDI KUMARI BINOD MANJHI SIMA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 27 34 61 257

320261207375 HIMANSHU KUMARI SUSHIL RAM RAJNI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 27 34 61 258

320261207718 NISHU KUMAR VISHVAKARMA SINGH USHA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 30 31 61 259

320261201703 PRIYA KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV SUJAWTI DEVI Female 18-11-2012 28 33 61 260

320261201899 BANTI KUMAR DEVKUWAR MANJHI RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 32 29 61 261

320261202289 POOJA KUMARI GUDDU SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-06-2013 35 26 61 262

320261201353 AKASH KUMAR YADAV ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 08-11-2013 32 29 61 263

320261203145 RAJMAHESHWAR KUMAR JWAHIR SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 31 60 264

320261201170 SHILPI KUMARI AMARJIT SINGH GIRIJA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 29 31 60 265

320261203485 RIYA KUMARI MANOHAR SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 266

320261202287 RANJAN KUMAR GUDDU SAH VIMLAWATI DEVI Male 31-05-2012 31 29 60 267

320261203150 KRITI KUMARI KAILASH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 34 26 60 268

320261204086 ABDUL WAHAB ANSARI MOHAMMAD HABIBULLAH
ANSARI RAVINA KHATOON Male 04-09-2012 28 32 60 269

320261201003 ANKUSH KUMAR AAMOD PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 26 34 60 270

320261201221 SABNAM KHATOON AMRUDDIN MIYAN AISHA KHATOON Female 25-07-2010 28 31 59 271

320261201066 NEHA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 35 59 272
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320261207442 PINKI KUMARI TUNTUN SAH BANSATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 32 59 273

320261201775 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 11-03-2011 25 34 59 274

320261202369 KRITI KUMARI HARERAM SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 22-07-2011 24 35 59 275

320261206329 MUSTUFA ALAM SHABUDIN ALAM SAYARA KHATOON Male 05-09-2011 30 29 59 276

320261203234 RAVI KUMAR KISHOR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 26 33 59 277

320261207585 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY BAITHA SANGITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 29 30 59 278

320261201305 MOHAMMAD KASID ANSARI ANSAD ANSARI NOORSABA KHATOON Male 15-10-2012 27 32 59 279

320261207623 KABITA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 26 33 59 280

320261202370 PRITI KUMAR HARERAM SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 33 59 281

320261206324 ALINA KHATOON SERAJ ANSARI JAIBUN KHATOON Female 23-01-2013 29 30 59 282

320261207174 ANJALI KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 30 28 58 283

320261203362 ANKIT KUMAR LAXMI RAM MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 29 58 284

320261202493 YASMIN KHATOON IMTEYAJ ALI SAMINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 25 33 58 285

320261204353 ARCHANA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR
SINGHA SARITA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 18 40 58 286

320261207716 SIDHARTH KUMAR VISHRAM SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 30-03-2012 29 29 58 287

320261207190 DHANNU KUMAR SUDRASHAN MANJHI HIRAMATI DEVI Male 22-05-2012 23 35 58 288

320261203508 RAJNANDANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SRIKANTI KUMARI Female 21-12-2012 28 30 58 289

320261203013 ZAHID SHAH JAVED SHAH SABYA KHATUN Male 12-03-2008 27 30 57 290

320261201114 SUJIT SINGH AKHILESH SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 29-11-2009 22 35 57 291

320261207132 SALONI KUMARI SONALAL SAH PINKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 27 30 57 292

320261201626 PAYAL KUMARI BHUKHAL SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 28 57 293

320261202198 NANDANI KUMARI DWARIKA MANJHI SITALI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 32 25 57 294

320261203064 PRIYA KUMARI JITENDER SAH VIDYA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 25 32 57 295

320261205261 PRIYA KUMARI RAMBHU SHAH BIDHANTI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 30 27 57 296

320261206349 NIDHI KUMARI SHAILESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 30 27 57 297

320261203219 SUHANA KUMARI KESHAV PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 24 33 57 298

320261205316 ANSIKA KUMARI RAMESH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 26 31 57 299

320261204743 AKRITI RAJ KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 26-11-2012 26 31 57 300

320261203158 AKASH KUMAR KAMAL DEV SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 20 37 57 301

320261201673 RIYA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 25 32 57 302

320261201749 POOJA KUMARI BULLET SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 25 32 57 303

320261206046 KHALIDA KHATOON SAMSHIR AHMAD SALMA KHATOON Female 21-07-2013 21 36 57 304

320261207453 DHANJIT KUMAR UDAY MANHJI SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 18-09-2013 32 25 57 305

320261201696 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 30 56 306
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320261207628 ROHIT KUMAR VIJAYMAL SHAH LALMUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 29 56 307

320261204817 RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAM RITA DEVI Male 13-11-2010 27 29 56 308

320261201808 KARISHMA KUMARI CHANU YADAV DURGA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 34 56 309

320261205445 SHIVAM  KUMAR RANJIT SAH LILAWATI DEVI Male 04-03-2011 24 32 56 310

320261207259 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL MANJHI GITA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 23 33 56 311

320261204130 NIDHI KUMARI MOTILAL SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 17 39 56 312

320261201234 DURGES KUMAR ANGAD YADAV SOHILA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 25 31 56 313

320261203066 MAMTA KUMARI JITENDRA BAITHA RINKU DEVI Female 20-10-2011 25 31 56 314

320261205064 AMIT KUMAR RAJKAPUR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 08-11-2011 25 31 56 315

320261206242 ANKUSH KUMAR SAH SANTU SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 32 24 56 316

320261204647 GULSHAN KUMAR MANJHI PRAMOD MANJHI BASANTI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 22 34 56 317

320261203341 SONI KUMARI LALIT NARAYAN SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 25 31 56 318

320261202448 DIPANSHU KUMAR HIRA LAL DASS RENU DEVI Male 11-04-2012 27 29 56 319

320261204566 BANTI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SHING NORMAL DEVI Female 02-05-2012 27 29 56 320

320261201135 SABREEN KHATUN ALI AFSAR GULSAN KHATOON Female 14-07-2012 28 28 56 321

320261203376 DHANNU KUMAR MADAN SAH RITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 23 33 56 322

320261207046 PRITAM KUMAR RAJAK SHIVNATH RAJAK MEERA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 23 33 56 323

320261203458 SONALI SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 31-10-2012 30 26 56 324

320261201322 ANCHAL KUMARI ARJUN SAH POOJA DEVI Male 27-01-2010 25 30 55 325

320261207368 ANUP YADAV SURESH YADAV GIRAJA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 24 31 55 326

320261205278 LADALI KUMARI RAMDEV PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 25 30 55 327

320261204286 CHANDANI KUMARI SAHANI NAGENDRA SAHANI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 32 55 328

320261207376 ISHU KUMARI SUSHIL SAH KABITA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 25 30 55 329

320261204385 GULNAJ KHATOON NAUSHAD ALI ANWRI KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 18 37 55 330

320261205035 ABHIRAJ KUMAR RAJESH SINGH LAXMINI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 23 32 55 331

320261206139 SALONI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 31-05-2012 21 34 55 332

320261206043 SALU KHATOON SAMSAD ANSARI SABNAM KHATOON Female 18-11-2012 25 30 55 333

320261201051 MADHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 19-03-2013 26 29 55 334

320261207419 PAYAL SRIVASTWA TRIBHUWAN KUMAR
SRIVASTWA ANUPAMA SHRIVASTAV Female 06-08-2013 24 31 55 335

320261204176 ASINA KHATOON MUMTAZ ALAM SABANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 26 28 54 336

320261201379 SUMIRAN KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARI RAMSAKHI DEVI Female 26-05-2010 21 33 54 337

320261201308 SALONI KHATOON ANWAR ANSARI SALMA BEGUM Female 01-01-2011 28 26 54 338

320261201076 DHANU KUMAR AJAY SINGH PHULWANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 15 39 54 339

320261203265 NIDHI KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 27 27 54 340
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320261201237 PUSHPA KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARI JAYMATIYA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 21 33 54 341

320261204335 ROSHINI KUMARI NANDLAL SAHANI SURSATI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 25 29 54 342

320261201439 NARGIS KHATOON ASRAF SHAH BEBI KHATOON Female 09-03-2012 24 30 54 343

320261207189 PREM KUMAR SUDISH SAH REETA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 19 35 54 344

320261207004 ISHA KUMARI SHESHNATH MAJHI CHANDRAWTI DEVI Female 24-07-2012 16 38 54 345

320261201661 SANDHYA KUMARI BINDESHWAR SAH SWETA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 30 24 54 346

320261202413 NIKITA KUMARI HARIOM SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 28 26 54 347

320261206336 SHOHEL ALAM SHAHEB MIYA HASHBOONNESHA Male 31-07-2012 27 27 54 348

320261207529 SALONI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR
CHAUHAN KIRAN DEVI Female 29-06-2013 24 30 54 349

320261204120 MOHIT KUMAR MOHANLAL SINGH KRISHNA DEVI Male 22-10-2010 24 29 53 350

320261207324 ANSEEKA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Female 06-12-2010 22 31 53 351

320261202550 PALAK KUMARI JAIKISHOR GOND SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 08-07-2011 30 23 53 352

320261204675 AYUSH KUMAR PREM BAITHA MINI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 23 30 53 353

320261207673 PRITY KUMARI VINOD PANDIT PARWATI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 22 31 53 354

320261203072 PIYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KHARWAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 26 53 355

320261202581 SHABANAM KHATOON JAMIR ANSARI SAMINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 10 43 53 356

320261202547 ROHIT KUMAR JAI RAM SAH SANJU DEVI Male 29-02-2012 24 29 53 357

320261204508 AASHISH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MAJNJHI RINKU DEVI Male 21-03-2012 21 32 53 358

320261204314 AAYUSH KUMAR MANJHI NANDJI MANJHI RINKU DEVI Male 15-04-2012 24 29 53 359

320261205113 RAUNAK KUMAR SHARMA RAJU KUMAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA Male 30-08-2012 21 32 53 360

320261202106 NIDHU KUMARI DHURENDRA SINGH KAMLAWTI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 28 25 53 361

320261201073 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA AJAY SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 12-04-2013 17 36 53 362

320261201301 SONALI KUMARI ANJAY KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 23 30 53 363

320261205215 GUDIYA KUMARI RAMAJI SINGH RANJEETA DEVI Female 29-07-2013 22 31 53 364

320261204114 KUMARI RANI MOHAN SINGH SIMA SINGH Female 31-08-2013 20 33 53 365

320261204791 RIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAH KUSUM DEVI Female 16-02-2009 29 23 52 366

320261201141 SAKSHI KHATOON ALI HUSSAIN SAKINA KHATUN Female 13-09-2010 27 25 52 367

320261207659 SANJEEW KUMAR VINOD GOND SANKESHA DEVI Male 01-10-2010 25 27 52 368

320261205444 ANU KUMARI RANJIT SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 34 52 369

320261204790 BABLU KUMAR RAJENDRA SAH HIRWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 30 52 370

320261201027 JASHMEEN KHATOON ABID MIYAN SAMEENA KHATUN Female 05-08-2012 28 24 52 371

320261203415 AJAY KUMAR MAHTO MAHESH MAHTO HEMA DEVI Male 19-07-2013 21 31 52 372

320261205030 SHYAM JI RAJESH SAH ANANDI DEVI Male 30-11-2009 20 31 51 373

320261201596 GUDIYA KUMARI BHARAT RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 22 29 51 374
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320261205101 ASHISH KUMAR RAJNARAYAN SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 17 34 51 375

320261204537 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH PARAS NATH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 21-03-2011 11 40 51 376

320261204830 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH MANJHI NIRMLA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 26 25 51 377

320261202549 NANDINI KUMARI JAIKISHOR GOND SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 08-07-2011 23 28 51 378

320261204293 CHANDRBHAN KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Male 16-08-2011 20 31 51 379

320261207720 MOTI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 18 33 51 380

320261205111 SURAJ KUMAR RAM RAJU KUMAR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 21 30 51 381

320261204253 SANDHAYA KUMARI MURARILAL SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 24 27 51 382

320261201622 NANDANI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 19 32 51 383

320261201256 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV RIMA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 25 26 51 384

320261205097 DURGESH KUMAR YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 23 28 51 385

320261201378 GUDIYA KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARI SANAMATI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 24 27 51 386

320261204569 ANSHU KUMARI PHULCHAND SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 07-06-2010 23 27 50 387

320261206207 RAGANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM DHARAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 28 50 388

320261205056 FULMATI KUMARI RAJESHWAR SINGH PHULMATI DEVI Female 18-04-2011 17 33 50 389

320261207731 RUKHASHAR KHATOON WAJIR AHMAD JAMILA KHATOON Female 14-06-2011 26 24 50 390

320261201236 SHUBHAM KUMAR ANIL BAITHA SUNARPATI Male 22-03-2012 23 27 50 391

320261201220 SUHANA KHATOON AMRUDDIN MANSURI AISHA KHATOON Female 01-09-2012 18 32 50 392

320261203354 PRITI KUMARI LAVKUSH SAHANI ANJANI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 18 32 50 393

320261204162 NIDHI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH GIRIJA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 24 26 50 394

320261201623 PINKY KUMARI BHOLA SINGH RITA DEVI Female 23-10-2014 21 29 50 395

320261204019 KHUSHBUN KHATOON MD ALAM ALAM ARA KHATOON Female 05-05-2010 18 31 49 396

320261201175 PRIYA KUMARI AMARNATH SAH VIBHA KUMARI Female 26-10-2011 23 26 49 397

320261206408 GUDIYA KUMARI SHARAVAN PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 15 34 49 398

320261201281 ANAMIKA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 19 30 49 399

320261204017 GULABSHA KHATOON MD AJMUDDIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 24 25 49 400

320261203585 MANU KUMAR MANTU PRASAD ANITA DEV Male 01-06-2012 21 28 49 401

320261203364 SANDHYA KUMARI LOHACHAND MUSHAR ARTI DEVI Female 25-06-2012 9 40 49 402

320261204483 GOLU KUMAR YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV SRIKANTI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 28 21 49 403

320261202589 BEAUTY KUMARI JANARDAN KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 28-01-2013 27 22 49 404

320261202533 KHUSHI KUMARI JAGJITAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 11-12-2013 23 26 49 405

320261201706 TUNNA RAM BIRESH RAM VIDYAWATI DEVI Male 17-03-2008 18 30 48 406

320261204788 SONU KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD KRISHNAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 19 29 48 407

320261203120 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 17-10-2009 20 28 48 408

320261201219 AMRIN KHATUN AMRODDIN MIYAN PHULSUN KHATUN Female 01-04-2010 14 34 48 409
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320261206102 AASHIKA KUMARI SANJAY RAM RITA DEVI Female 27-09-2010 23 25 48 410

320261204016 SHAHIL ALAM MD AFTAB ALAM SHAHIMA KHATOON Male 02-10-2010 19 29 48 411

320261203228 ABHIMANYU KUMAR KISAN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 03-11-2010 19 29 48 412

320261201625 PARTIMA KUMARI BHUKHAL PASI KUSUM DEVI Female 18-11-2010 24 24 48 413

320261207549 SUNAINA KUMARI UPENDRA SHAH POONAM DEVI Female 10-12-2010 15 33 48 414

320261205248 SHIVRATRI KUMARI RAMAWTI DEVI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female 02-02-2011 19 29 48 415

320261207463 AAYUSH KUMAR UMAKANT GUPTA DEWANTI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 23 25 48 416

320261202245 RICHA KUMARI GAUTAM PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 28 48 417

320261203151 GULAPSA KHATOON KALAMUDDIN ANSARI RABINA KHATUN Female 12-05-2012 19 29 48 418

320261202350 ANSHU KUMARI HARENDRA SAH PARVATI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 16 32 48 419

320261203246 SHOLONI KUMARI KRISHNA MAHATO SHILA DEVI Female 05-05-2014 15 33 48 420

320261205130 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU RAM SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 25 22 47 421

320261202032 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMANATH
CHAUDHARI NIRAMALA DEVI Female 06-07-2010 27 20 47 422

320261207737 SALONI KUMARI YODHA MAHATO RAJMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 24 47 423

320261205394 ROSHAN KUMAR RAMPUJAN MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 26-06-2011 23 24 47 424

320261202588 YUVRAJ KUMAR JANARDA KUMAR SAH REENA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 20 27 47 425

320261201835 AMAN KUMAR CHHOTELAL SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 18 29 47 426

320261207244 SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MANJHI SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 20 47 427

320261207020 PRINCE KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAH URMILA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 24 23 47 428

320261204009 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANU SINGH PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 21 26 47 429

320261204182 VIKASH KUMAR MUNILAL THAKUR  PREM SHILA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 19 28 47 430

320261205398 BABLI KUMARI RAMSAGAR MANJHI RIMA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 14 33 47 431

320261201113 SIMRAN KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 22 25 47 432

320261206169 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH JIRA DEVI Female 06-11-2010 14 32 46 433

320261203296 SUJEET KUMAR LAL PRASAD RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 14 32 46 434

320261202090 MADHU KUMARI DHORAM DEV RAM BEBI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 8 38 46 435

320261203128 ABHIJIT THAKUR JIUT THAKUR ARITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 27 19 46 436

320261207414 SAMEER ALAM TBARAK MIYA PHULJNHA Male 31-08-2013 25 21 46 437

320261206323 MOHAMMAD KAISH SEKH NURULEYAN NURJAHAN Male 28-10-2010 17 28 45 438

320261203071 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KHARWAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 25 45 439

320261206002 KHUSHI KHATOON SAGIR ALAM SAHINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 13 32 45 440

320261203345 ANSHU KUMARI LALKISUN SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 19 26 45 441

320261205465 PAWAN KUMAR RAVINDAR PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 20 45 442

320261202509 KALIMA KHATOON INTIYAJ MIYAN FATMA BEGUM Female 21-02-2012 19 26 45 443
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320261203054 SONAM KUMARI JHUNNA SAH INDU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 18 27 45 444

320261204752 VIVEK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 21 23 44 445

320261205345 GUNAJ KHATOON RAMJAN MIYA AINUL KHATOON Female 26-03-2011 22 22 44 446

320261207753 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Male 19-06-2011 18 26 44 447

320261207417 SNEHA KUMARI TINDI MAHTO MINA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 19 25 44 448

320261206235 RISHA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 29-09-2010 20 23 43 449

320261207240 SUMAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BAITHA GRIJA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 18 25 43 450

320261204249 PUNAM KUMARI MUNNI LAL RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 12 31 43 451

320261207040 SUDHA KUMARI SHIVJI SAH MALA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 20 23 43 452

320261205530 SURAJ KUMAR SACHIDA NAND SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 10-12-2012 15 28 43 453

320261204205 VICKY KUMAR MUNNA MANJHI KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 14 28 42 454

320261203227 MOHIT KUMAR KISAN GOAD BASANTI DEVI Male 11-08-2011 14 28 42 455

320261202338 ANJALI KUMARI HARENDRA MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 12 30 42 456

320261204722 MOHINI KUMARI RAGHO CHAUHAN PHULAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 24 41 457

320261207140 NANDANI KUMARI SONU SAH SONAMATI DEVI Female 24-09-2011 14 27 41 458

320261202054 RAGANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 29 40 459

320261202450 SANJANA KUMARI HIRALAL DAS RENU DEVI Female 27-04-2010 9 31 40 460

320261206309 ANKIT KUMAR SATYENDRA KHARWAR CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 22 40 461

320261205436 DHANU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 17-06-2012 12 28 40 462

320261204152 RAJIV RANJANA KUMAR MUKESH MANJHI REEMA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 11 29 40 463

320261204077 FARJANA KHATOON MOHAMAD NAIM MISS AASYA KHATOON Female 05-08-2012 19 20 39 464

320261207408 KAJAL KUMARI TARKESHWAR YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 11 28 39 465

320261204083 NAJEESH KHATOON MOHAMMAD GAMA ROBAIDA KHATOON Female 12-08-2013 11 28 39 466

320261206262 PAWAN KUMAR SATAN MANJHI KISHANAWTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 4 34 38 467

320261207512 CHANDANI KUMARI UMESH SINGH LAICHI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 10 27 37 468

320261201209 SALONI KUMARI AMOD SAH RAMBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 15 22 37 469

320261204378 GULAPSHA KHATUN NASIR MIYA RASIDA KHATUN Female 14-07-2012 8 28 36 470

320261205057 ROSHAN KUMARI RAJGIRI MANJHI MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 8 28 36 471

320261204089 DILKAS PARVEEN MOHAMMAD MERAJUDDIN GUDIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2007 8 27 35 472

320261204360 ANKIT KUMAR NARESH BAITHA GEETA DEVI Male 10-09-2010 2 33 35 473

320261201025 CHAND TARA KHATOON ABID HUSSAIN SHAHJAHA KHATOON Female 12-06-2011 10 25 35 474

320261207054 RAGANI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 35 Absent 35 Disqualified

320261207316 KAJAL KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUDHARI SUNEETA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 13 22 35 475

320261201304 MENIKA KUMARI SHARMA ANRUDH SHARMA SUJANTI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 18 17 35 476

320261205029 SHALLU KUMARI RAJESH SAH SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 7 27 34 477
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320261201126 GITA KUMARI AKSHAYLAL YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 27-01-2011 33 Absent 33 Disqualified

320261202031 RITESH KUMAR DHARMA SAH DAULATI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 5 28 33 478

320261206188 FULJIT KUMAR SANTOSH MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 7 26 33 479

320261204018 JANI KHATOON MD AJMUDDIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-04-2012 12 21 33 480

320261204020 MUSKAN KHATOON MD ASLAM SOGRA KHATOON Female 18-09-2012 13 20 33 481

320261205272 SANJALI KUMARI RAMDAS RAM SARITA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 7 24 31 482

320261202322 ANISHA KUMARI HARDEO MANJHI MIRA DEVI Female 14-05-2013 14 17 31 483

320261207705 ALOK KUMAR MANJHI VIRENDRA MANJHI KAILASHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 5 24 29 484

320261206391 HEENA KHATOON SHAMSHAD SHAIFI MADINA KHATUN Female 13-09-2011 10 19 29 485

320261201034 NAJANI KHATOON ADUD KHAN HAJARA KHATOON Female 21-12-2012 12 17 29 486

320261202220 DURGAVATI KUMARI FULDEV RAM FULKARANI DEVI Female 15-12-2011 13 14 27 487

320261206254 SABITA KUMARI SAROJ MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 7 20 27 488

320261203001 KARINA KUMARI JANARDHAN CHAUDHARI BASANTI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 4 22 26 489

320261203531 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD NAINPATI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 5 20 25 490

320261203017 PRIYANKA KUMARI JAWAHIR YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 12 13 25 491

320261207196 LAVALI KUMARI SUGRIV SAH BABY DEVI Female 07-02-2012 3 19 22 492

320261206228 RAGANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 6 12 18 493

320261204029 ALISHA KHATOON MD OSIHER NASHIMA KHATOON Female 08-10-2012 10 7 17 494

320261202227 SONAM KUMARI GANDHI SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 2 14 16 495

320261207406 AMAN YADAV TARKESHWAR YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Male 25-03-2013 2 13 15 496
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320261205304 PRINCE PATEL RAMESH PATEL MEENA DEVI Male 04-06-2010 64 54 118 1

320261203268 UTKARSH TIWARI KUBERMANI TIWARI REEMA DEVI Male 04-01-2011 55 46 101 2

320261202556 PRIYA DWIVEDI JAIPRAKASH NARAYAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-09-2013 49 46 95 3

320261207271 RIT RAY SUNIL RAY RINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 44 50 94 4

320261204669 ARPITA SINGH PRASIDDH NARAYAN
SINGH PRATIBHA SINGH Female 17-05-2013 49 45 94 5

320261201570 RANJIT GUPTA BASDEV GUPTA MANJU DEVI Male 24-07-2011 46 41 87 6

320261203411 AMAN CHAURASIA MAHESH CHAURASIA GUDIA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 42 87 7

320261206319 NISHA KUMARI SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 23-02-2009 50 36 86 8

320261203024 SANJANA KUMARI JAY RAM KHATIK SUGGI DEVI Female 03-08-2011 40 45 85 9

320261203510 ANUSKA KUMARI MANOJ KUSHAVAHA RINKU DEVI Female 02-05-2011 39 45 84 10

320261207630 ASHISH RAM VIJNAY RAM BHINNTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 37 80 11

320261204412 KAJAL KUMARI NIKILESH KUMAR  SINGH SAMPATI DEVI Female 03-01-2011 18 60 78 12

320261201694 SHIKHA KUMARI BIRENDRA MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 39 39 78 13

320261201675 PALAK KUMARI KUSHWAHA BIPIN KUSHWAHA SHASHIKIRAN DEVI Female 18-12-2012 35 42 77 14

320261201757 NILESH SHARMA BYAS SHARMA ISRAWATI DEVI Male 27-07-2001 38 38 76 15

320261201870 SANJANA KUMARI DAYA PANDEY SUNITA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 42 34 76 16

320261201349 GAURI PASWAN ARVIND KUMAR PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 46 30 76 17

320261201392 SANJIT PATEL ASHOK PATEL LALI DEVI Male 25-05-2008 40 35 75 18

320261204796 SANDEEP YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV AMLAVTI DEVI Male 28-07-2010 33 42 75 19

320261206153 SHEETAL KUMARI SANTOSH BHAGAT NIDHI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 39 36 75 20

320261201080 PRIYANSHU THAKUR AJAY THAKUR BEBI DEVI Male 31-08-2010 39 35 74 21

320261206176 ANUJ YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 20-12-2012 30 44 74 22

320261207439 ROHIT KUMAR TUNTUN KUMAR
PRAJAPATI SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 39 34 73 23

320261207073 KHUSABU KUMARI SHRIKANT KUSHWAHA MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2006 32 39 71 24

320261207416 NIRJALA SINGH TILAK DHARI SINGH SARSWATI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 29 42 71 25

320261207347 SHIWANGI GUPATA SURESH GUPATA BIBAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 32 70 26

320261201559 SUMAN KUMARI BANGALI RAM SHARADA DEVI Female 22-06-2011 36 34 70 27

320261201288 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL SINGH DHYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 33 36 69 28

320261207059 NITISH KUMAR SHREEKANT KUSHWAHA MANJU DEVI Male 01-12-2010 24 45 69 29

320261202251 SUDHA KUMARI GAYA PANDIT ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 41 69 30

320261207728 SOSHIL KHATIK VYASH PRASAD AARATI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 28 41 69 31

320261202499 ADITYA KUMAR INDRAJEET PRASAD DROPATI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 27 42 69 32

320261202074 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 32 37 69 33

320261204157 ANNU KUMARI MUKESH SAH KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 37 68 34
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320261203382 SHIVAM KUMAR MADHO BHAGAT CHINTA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 31 37 68 35

320261203410 AKASH CHAURASIA MAHESH CHAURASIA GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 36 32 68 36

320261202156 SHALU KUMARI DINESH MADEWSIYA BANDANA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 25 42 67 37

320261202401 SANEHA KUSHWAHA HARILAL KUSHWAHA KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 34 33 67 38

320261204693 RAJ KUMAR PREMSAGAR GUPTA SABITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 31 36 67 39

320261204557 RIYA KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 30 37 67 40

320261207710 MONIKA VISHAL BAITHA SONAM DEVI Female 01-03-2010 28 38 66 41

320261204506 HARISANT KUMAR PANNELAL PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 22-08-2013 32 33 65 42

320261203111 DIVYA SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 19-12-2013 36 29 65 43

320261202391 SURAJ GUPTA HARIKESH GUPTA INDU DEVI Male 12-03-2016 28 37 65 44

320261202408 SANNU YADAV HARILAL YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 28 36 64 45

320261201189 ANUJ KUMAR AMIT GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 25 39 64 46

320261205145 REKHA KUMARI RAJU SINGH PARVATI DEVI Female 02-02-2010 28 35 63 47

320261201416 ANJANA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 08-08-2010 38 25 63 48

320261201779 ARCHANA KUMARI CHANDAN VERMA CHANDA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 26 37 63 49

320261207246 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD REETA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 32 31 63 50

320261204761 SALONI GOND RAJAN GOND LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 36 63 51

320261202587 PALVI VISHVKARMA JANAMEJAY SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 25 36 61 52

320261203467 ANKITA KUMARI MANJIVAN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 29 31 60 53

320261202146 PUNAM KUMARI DINES PRASAD ARCHANA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 28 31 59 54

320261202429 NISHA KUMARI HASHISHT  BHAGAT MINA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 27 32 59 55

320261207514 SRISHTI SINGH UMESH SINGH MINTU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 36 23 59 56

320261205144 POONAM KUMARI RAJU SINGH MRS SHILA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 23 35 58 57

320261203559 MUNI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 24 33 57 58

320261201354 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUSHAWAHA PUNAM DEVI Female 04-05-2011 28 28 56 59

320261202154 ANAND KUSHWAHA DINESH KUSHWAHA SAROJ DEVI Male 31-07-2013 27 29 56 60

320261201235 HANISH ANIL RINKU DEVI Male 02-03-2012 23 31 54 61

320261201473 PRIYAM KUSHWAHA AWDHESH KUSHWAHA RANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 32 53 62

320261206247 SURAJ KUMAR SARAL KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 19-02-2010 14 39 53 63

320261201840 VANDANA KUMARI VERMA CHHOTELAL VERMA GUDDI DEVI Female 16-12-2013 26 27 53 64

320261204584 ROHIT LATHAUR POSHAN LATHAUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 30 52 65

320261201542 KHUSHBU KUMARI BALIRAM BAITHA KESHVANTI DEVI Female 08-05-2011 23 29 52 66

320261203325 SURAJ KUSHWAHA LALBABU KUSHWAHA BINDU DEVI Male 22-05-2011 22 30 52 67

320261205121 SONI KUMARI RAJU PRAJAPATI CHINTA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 22 30 52 68

320261204125 SACHIN KUMAR MOTICHAND RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 10-07-2009 19 32 51 69
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320261206012 MARIYM KHATUN SAHEB HUSSIAN SOGARA KHATUN Female 21-12-2011 24 27 51 70

320261202335 ANJEET LATHAUR HARENDRA LATHAUR PHULMALA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 19 32 51 71

320261207601 PALLVI KUMARI VIJAY KUNVAR SINGH PINKI SINGH Female 22-04-2011 24 26 50 72

320261203431 JASHAMIN MAHMUD ANSARI SEHARA KHATUN Female 09-03-2011 18 31 49 73

320261205422 ANUP KUSHWAHA RANJAY KUSHWAHA BANDNA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 17 32 49 74

320261203324 KAJAL KUSHWAHA LALBABU KUSHWAHA RAMKALI DEVI Female 13-02-2013 20 29 49 75

320261203394 KRINA KUMARI MAHANT BHAGAT SURJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 26 46 76

320261202281 ASU. KUMARI GUDDU KUSHWAHA BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 31 45 77

320261202586 SHILPA KUMARI JANAKI BHAGAT MANA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 30 42 78

320261203563 VIVEK THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR GYATRI DEVI Male 12-02-2009 20 21 41 79

320261202152 GUNJAN KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 10 29 39 80

320261207602 YUVRAJ SINGH VIJAY KUNVAR SINGH PINKI SINGH Male 16-07-2013 7 29 36 81

320261206399 ARCHANA KUMARI SHANKAR RAM PHULAN DEVI Female 10-01-2012 9 21 30 82

320261205245 NISHU KUMARI RAMAVADH BHAGAT KALAWATI DEVI Female 12-10-2010 Absent 29 29 Disqualified

320261202003 PRITI KUMARI DEVRAJ KUSHWAHA RAJMATI DEVI Female 12-04-2008 9 18 27 83

320261203026 ANCHAL JAYANATH GUPTA INDRAWATI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 Absent 25 25 Disqualified

320261207744 SHALU KUMARI YOGENDRA PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 Absent 22 Disqualified
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320261302171 RIYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 04-09-2010 77 71 148 1

320261303212 BANTI KUMAR VIJAY RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 77 64 141 2

320261302013 SURAJ KUMAR KAPILDEV PANDIT DAYAMANTI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 77 60 137 3

320261303085 PIYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 74 57 131 4

320261303135 SHIVAM KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR TATI PINKI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 69 62 131 5

320261303101 SHUSHANT KUMAR SATYENDRA CHOUDHARY PRABHA KUMARI Male 02-09-2012 73 58 131 6

320261302077 SHALINI GUPTA MANTU KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 74 56 130 7

320261301148 AAYUSH  RAJ DINESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 20-12-2013 73 53 126 8

320261303208 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 10-10-2011 64 61 125 9

320261303162 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL CHAUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 72 53 125 10

320261302213 SUMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SAW POOJA KUMARI Male 29-01-2012 66 58 124 11

320261303120 SOURAV KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SINGH KAVIYA DEVI Male 28-07-2010 63 60 123 12

320261303190 GUDIYA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 68 55 123 13

320261303193 SUDHANSHU RAJ HANSI UJJAWAL KUMAR
UJJAWAL NUTAN MISRA Male 23-11-2011 68 54 122 14

320261303059 BABLI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARI SUVAILA  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 61 121 15

320261303223 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD RAVIDAS DHANMANTI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 70 51 121 16

320261302181 DIWAKAR KUMAR PRAHLAD CHAUHAN DAULI DEVI Male 05-11-2012 68 53 121 17

320261303204 SUNNY DEWAL UPENDRA MAHTO RUKMINI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 70 50 120 18

320261301110 ALOK KUMAR CHANDRSHEKHAR YADAV CHANDRI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 63 56 119 19

320261303166 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RICHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 69 49 118 20

320261303123 PRINCE KUMAR SHIVBALAK YADAV MINTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 69 49 118 21

320261302117 PRIYANKA KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 73 45 118 22

320261301175 RITIK ROUSHAN GUDDU SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 08-03-2012 65 52 117 23

320261303105 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAILENDRA YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 68 49 117 24

320261303219 MONIKA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MAHTO SHARMILA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 64 52 116 25

320261303050 ABHINAV RAJ SADANAND PRASAD ASHARFI DEVI Male 18-04-2013 60 56 116 26

320261303067 AJIT KUMAR SANJAY RAM KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 55 115 27

320261301098 KHUSHI KUMARI BIPUL KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 65 50 115 28

320261303194 PREM KUMAR UMA SHANKAR CHAUHAN SANICHARI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 61 54 115 29

320261302116 MANASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 13-10-2012 58 57 115 30

320261303049 AYUSHI KUMARI
SACHCHITANANDA MAHATO

SACHCHITANANDA
MAHATO GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 55 59 114 31

320261302195 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH UMA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 64 49 113 32

320261301172 ANJALI KUMARI GORELAL SINGH BIBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 51 61 112 33

320261303168 SUSMITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 55 56 111 34
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320261301108 MUNNI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 60 51 111 35

320261303230 RAUSHAN KUMAR VIPIN RAM FULO DEVI Male 21-03-2013 59 52 111 36

320261302123 TRIPTI KUMARI MURARI SINGH DIPTI NAWAL Female 28-03-2012 61 49 110 37

320261301165 JYOTI KUMARI GOKHUL KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 61 49 110 38

320261303207 RAKHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 59 49 108 39

320261301086 KAUSHAL KUMAR BASAWAN MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 02-05-2012 60 48 108 40

320261301161 RITU KUMARI GAUTAM RAVIDAS RANJU DEVI Female 24-11-2012 51 57 108 41

320261302063 MANIKANT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 17-10-2011 58 49 107 42

320261303045 SONALI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAVIDAS DAULTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 57 49 106 43

320261302049 KAMLESH KUMAR PASWAN MAHESH PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 31-01-2011 60 46 106 44

320261301104 SABNAM KUMARI CHANDAN  KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 19-02-2010 61 44 105 45

320261301188 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH SAW ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 53 105 46

320261303150 SUMIT KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD SINGH PAMMI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 52 53 105 47

320261303068 NIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY RAM SONI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 50 55 105 48

320261301065 SHIVANI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 60 45 105 49

320261302096 MD SAKIB ALAM MD SIRAJ TELER MUSARAT KHATOON Male 12-12-2012 67 38 105 50

320261303007 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMASHISH KUMAR MUSKAN KUMARI Male 15-06-2013 59 46 105 51

320261302069 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOJ SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 62 42 104 52

320261301096 RITIKA RAJ BIPIN KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 14-05-2012 61 43 104 53

320261303043 SAURABH KUMAR VERMA RAVINDRA KUMAR BERMA SEEMA DEVI Male 09-12-2013 51 53 104 54

320261302220 PRIYA RANI RAJESH SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 55 48 103 55

320261302125 ANMOL RAJ NAGENDRA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 49 103 56

320261302001 SUHANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 59 44 103 57

320261303114 NISHA KUMARI SHANTU SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 50 53 103 58

320261303153 MANI RAJ SUDHANSHU SINGH RAKHI DEVI Male 15-06-2010 47 55 102 59

320261301013 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR KABITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 56 46 102 60

320261302229 RISHAV RAJ RAJU PRASAD KHUSHBU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 43 59 102 61

320261301064 NAINA KUMARI AWDHESH CHAUHAN SHKUNTALA DEVI Female 26-02-2013 53 49 102 62

320261301048 SANDHYA KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 61 40 101 63

320261301190 MUSKAN KUMARI JANARDAN RAM SULEKHA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 53 48 101 64

320261303145 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 52 100 65

320261303041 AJIT KUMAR RAVINDAR PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 46 54 100 66

320261302057 DIPALI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-11-2012 60 40 100 67

320261301178 KINJAL BHARTI GURUDEV PRASAD KANCHAN KUMARI Female 12-02-2013 51 49 100 68

320261303202 MADHURI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 03-07-2013 57 43 100 69
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320261303222 SONAM KUMARI VINOD RAM ASHA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 51 48 99 70

320261301006 MD ARSHAD ABID KHALIFA SAHJADI KHATOON Male 04-06-2012 56 43 99 71

320261302073 SACHIN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 44 99 72

320261301187 NISA KUMARI JAGDEV YADAV BINA DEVI Female 02-10-2014 49 50 99 73

320261303149 SUMAN KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD SINGH PAMMI DEVI Male 05-12-2011 53 45 98 74

320261302015 KHUSHI KUMARI KARU SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 53 45 98 75

320261301197 JYOTI KUMARI JAYRAM SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 59 38 97 76

320261303026 PRINCE KUMAR RANJEET RAM REKHA DEVI Male 27-10-2012 51 46 97 77

320261302219 ADITYA RAJ RAJESH MEHTO MEENA KUMARI Male 13-12-2012 47 50 97 78

320261303113 NISHA KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 52 45 97 79

320261303127 SRIRAM KUMAR SHRAWAN DHADHI BABITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 51 45 96 80

320261303096 RANJAN KUMAR SAROWAR MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 39 96 81

320261302067 NIBHA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 23-08-2011 53 42 95 82

320261303042 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDER CHAUDHARI ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 48 95 83

320261302041 ANUSHAKA BHARTI MADAN MAHTO ASMUNIYA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 58 37 95 84

320261303024 RUPALI KUMARI RANJEET CHAUDHARI RANI KUMARI Female 04-06-2013 46 49 95 85

320261303220 RUCHIKA BHARTI VINOD MAHTO SUSHMA KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 54 40 94 86

320261303235 HIMANSHU KUMAR YUGESHWAR PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 48 94 87

320261301042 SAURAV KUMAR ARUN CHAURASIA RATNA DEVI Male 05-05-2009 52 41 93 88

320261303217 SUMIT KUMAR VINAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 45 48 93 89

320261301171 HIMANSHU KUMAR GORELAL RAVIDAS SNEHLATA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 42 51 93 90

320261303025 SANJEET KUMAR RANJEET MISHRA MINI DEVI Male 24-12-2012 49 44 93 91

320261302183 CHOTI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 52 41 93 92

320261301032 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Male 26-03-2015 49 44 93 93

320261303087 TANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJNI KUMARI Female 22-12-2014 46 46 92 94

320261303158 RUHI SHARMA SUJIT KUMAR CHHOTI KUMARI Female 06-10-2012 55 36 91 95

320261301100 SNEHA KUMARI BIRENDRA THAKUR SHANTI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 53 38 91 96

320261303180 MANISH KUMAR TINKU VERMA MAMTA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 52 38 90 97

320261303122 PARSHURAM KUMAR SHIVBALAK PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 48 42 90 98

320261303053 SWEETI KUMARI SAHINDRA KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 09-06-2013 46 44 90 99

320261302169 SONAM KUMARI PAWAN YADAV NIRU DEVI Female 31-07-2012 48 41 89 100

320261302207 AANANDI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAW RINA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 47 41 88 101

320261302083 ALIYA PARWEEN MD ARIF ROKSANA KHATUN Female 16-06-2012 46 42 88 102

320261302051 RAMESH KUMAR MAHESH VISWAKARMA RINKI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 46 42 88 103

320261303112 SUMAN KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 39 88 104
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320261303232 OMKAR KUMAR YOGENDERA YADAV JAYANTI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 41 47 88 105

320261303008 AASHISH KUMAR RAMBALAK YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 08-08-2011 49 38 87 106

320261302146 NAVIN KUMAR NITYANAND KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 42 45 87 107

320261301058 HARI OM KUMAR ASHOK SINGH HEERA DEVI Male 05-07-2005 41 45 86 108

320261303176 SINGH DEVANSHI SURENDRA
PRATAP

SURENDRA PRATAP
SINGH POONAM SINGH Female 07-06-2010 45 41 86 109

320261301025 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MANJARI DEVI Female 25-06-2011 46 40 86 110

320261302023 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 42 44 86 111

320261302053 ARIYAN KUMAR MAKESHWAR TANTI CHAMELI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 47 39 86 112

320261302175 SAURABH KUMAR PINTU SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 20-04-2011 51 34 85 113

320261302203 KARINA KUMARI RAHISH MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 40 45 85 114

320261303027 PRINCE KUMAR RANJEET YADAV BARTI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 42 42 84 115

320261302160 RAJEEV KUMAR PAPPU VERMA PINKI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 45 39 84 116

320261303098 AYUSH KUMAR SATRUDHAN KUMAR SHASHI SHARMA Male 04-12-2011 41 42 83 117

320261301102 PRINCE KUMAR BIRU PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 40 43 83 118

320261301059 RISHU KUMARI ASHOK SINGH RENU DEVI Female 02-06-2013 43 40 83 119

320261302172 RUDRAKSHI PINTU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 44 38 82 120

320261302092 SAINA PRAVEEN MD MASRUR ALAM SULTANA PARWEEN Female 15-10-2012 42 40 82 121

320261301180 PRATIMA KUMARI HARICHANDRA
CHAUDHARI KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 46 82 122

320261302035 MAUSAM KUMARI LALKESHWAR RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 41 40 81 123

320261303107 AAKASH KUMAR SHAMBHU TANTI VIMLI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 37 44 81 124

320261301105 RIYA KUMARI CHANDAN CHOUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 37 44 81 125

320261302177 RAHUL KUMAR PRADEEP MISTRI USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 41 81 126

320261301117 MUSKAN KUMARI DASHRATH MAHTO RUPA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 44 37 81 127

320261303140 SONU RAJ SUBESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 10-05-2014 38 43 81 128

320261303069 RAJANI KUMARI SANJAY RAM SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 44 80 129

320261302027 SACHIN KUMAR SUDHANSHU LAKHENDRA MAHTO SHOBHA RANI Male 11-11-2011 39 40 79 130

320261302093 SAIMA PARVEEN MD MERAJ TAILOR SAMMA KHATOON Female 20-03-2012 44 35 79 131

320261303177 NITISH KUMAR SURESH THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 03-09-2011 39 39 78 132

320261303210 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY MISTRI RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 34 78 133

320261302119 PRITAM KUMAR MUKESH SAW PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 14-05-2013 43 35 78 134

320261302187 CHHOTI KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV LALTI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 34 43 77 135

320261303062 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 45 77 136

320261301142 SHIVAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 41 77 137

320261302080 NANDANI KUMARI MANU SAW USHA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 40 36 76 138
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320261303016 AKLESH KUMAR RAMJI YADAV MANTI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 40 36 76 139

320261302044 CHHOTI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 09-05-2010 38 37 75 140

320261301124 RAJ KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 13-11-2013 32 43 75 141

320261302020 SATISH KUMAR KISHOR YADAV NIRU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 34 73 142

320261302210 RANJAN KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 39 34 73 143

320261302225 GUNJAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 28 44 72 144

320261303209 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 145

320261303129 NISHU KUMARI SHREEKANT YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 16-01-2012 37 35 72 146

320261302094 ARFA NAAZ MD MUSA NURJAHA KHATOON Female 22-06-2012 40 30 70 147

320261301113 NIRMALA KUMARI CHHOTELAL PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 31 38 69 148

320261302211 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJEEV PANDAY SABNAM Female 10-01-2012 35 34 69 149

320261303192 DILKHUSH KUMAR UDAY YADAV SUGANI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 35 34 69 150

320261301077 SANGITA KUMARI BALIRAJ KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 34 68 151

320261302095 SHABANA KHATOON MD SAJID SAIN PARWEEN Female 20-07-2012 29 38 67 152

320261301150 ANANT KUMAR DINESH YADAV INDU DEVI Male 22-10-2013 41 26 67 153

320261303215 PRIYA BHARTI VIKASH KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI Female 03-11-2014 30 37 67 154

320261302124 SATENDAR KUMAR MUSO YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 27 38 65 155

320261302226 BINITA KUMARI RAJO YADAV BASIYA DEVI Female 24-07-2009 30 35 65 156

320261302165 MUNNI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR OSMI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 24 41 65 157

320261301046 NANDANI KUMARI ARVIND KANDU URMILA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 32 33 65 158

320261303218 ROHIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA ANITA DEVI Male 14-06-2014 35 30 65 159

320261301138 CHANDAN KUMAR DHURI DAS NITU DEVI Male 20-04-2013 29 35 64 160

320261301145 AMAN KUMAR DILIP RAM RANJU DEVI Male 13-08-2011 23 39 62 161

320261302141 SUMAN KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 28 33 61 162

320261303206 PRAJESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-12-2010 27 33 60 163

320261301189 SUDHANSU KUMAR JAGESHVAR MAHTO SUGITA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 31 29 60 164

320261303155 SONI KUMARI SUDHIR RAM TIMPLE DEVI Female 27-03-2012 26 34 60 165

320261303052 KOMAL KUMARI SAGAR YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 27 33 60 166

320261302121 BYUTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 26 34 60 167

320261302122 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH BANDANA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 29 31 60 168

320261301052 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARI KIRAN DEVI Female 05-07-2012 27 33 60 169

320261302214 SWETA KUMARI RAJENDRA TANTI GAYATRI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 26 33 59 170

320261303139 RITIKA KUMARI SONELAL PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 06-03-2011 24 34 58 171

320261302128 VIKASH KUMAR NAKUL RAM RANJU DEVI Male 02-07-2012 27 31 58 172

320261301078 ANTRA KUMARI BALMIKI CHAUHAN DHANO DEVI Female 22-10-2012 28 30 58 173
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320261302127 ANJALI KUMARI NAGINA CHAUDHARI SITAVIYA DEVI Female 01-03-2010 27 30 57 174

320261303064 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHAH SIMA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 29 28 57 175

320261302045 CHHOTU KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 09-05-2010 25 31 56 176

320261302168 LAXMI KUMARI PAWAN RAVIDAS MAMTA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 25 31 56 177

320261301002 ABDUL RAB ABDUL HAMID SANJIDA PRAVIN Male 26-10-2012 22 34 56 178

320261301176 SONALI KUMARI GUDDU YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 28 27 55 179

320261301195 ASMANI  KUMARI JAYPARKASH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 23 31 54 180

320261301141 LOVELY KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 28 54 181

320261302062 NITU KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 31 53 182

320261301156 ROSHNI KUMARI FAGGU CHAUHAN LAXMNI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 23 30 53 183

320261301003 CHAHAT PRAVIN ABDUL HAMID SANJIDA PRAVEEN Female 30-01-2011 17 34 51 184

320261302085 JOYA KHATUN MD CHHOTU RABINA KHATOON Female 21-05-2012 19 31 50 185

320261301194 MUSKAN KUMARI JAYARAM GUPTTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-05-2009 19 30 49 186

320261302184 RIYA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR SEMPU DEVI Female 06-03-2013 22 27 49 187

320261302107 KUMKUM KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 06-12-2011 20 28 48 188

320261301063 SUDHANSHU KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 21 24 45 189
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320261302161 RITESH KUMAR YADAV PAPPU YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 79 54 133 1

320261302071 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV SUNEENA DEVI Male 19-05-2011 62 65 127 2

320261302190 NIKHIL KUMAR PANDIT PRAMOD PANDIT SABITRI DEVI Male 01-12-2013 58 57 115 3

320261303119 CHANDANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 60 54 114 4

320261302176 SWETA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR THAKUR SONI KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 65 49 114 5

320261302010 PRINCE KUMAR KANHAIYA SHARMA VARSHA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 64 49 113 6

320261302147 BHARTI SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 67 45 112 7

320261301022 MUSKAN KUMARI AKHALESH KUMAR RAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 64 46 110 8

320261302024 RAJSREE KUNDAN GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA Female 03-11-2012 59 48 107 9

320261302112 RAGHUVIR KUMAR MOHAN THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 54 52 106 10

320261303214 LAXMI KUMARI VIJAY TANTI AMOLA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 58 48 106 11

320261302162 MANWI SINGH PARSHURAM SINGH NIBHA SINGH Female 06-07-2012 69 34 103 12

320261301039 AARYAN RAJ ANUJ KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 44 102 13

320261302186 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 43 102 14

320261301114 RAKHI KUMARI CHHOTU KUMAR SAWTI KUMARI Female 12-06-2011 55 46 101 15

320261301134 ANSHU PRIYA DHARMENDRA TANTI GITA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 59 42 101 16

320261303093 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH SHAH ANJALI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 52 49 101 17

320261302143 ABHIJIT KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 58 43 101 18

320261303225 RUPA KUMARI VINOD SAW BABITA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 52 48 100 19

320261302228 MOHIT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SHAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 46 54 100 20

320261302227 RANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 55 44 99 21

320261301075 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BAJRANGI TANTI BINDU DEVI Male 03-06-2012 42 56 98 22

320261302145 NIRAJ KUMAR NIRMAL TANTI MAMTA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 51 47 98 23

320261302029 SAURAV KUMAR LAKSHMAN MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 51 46 97 24

320261303097 RAJ NANDANI SARYUG KUMAR MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 61 36 97 25

320261303174 MANISH KODA SURENDRA KODA AARTI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 47 49 96 26

320261303030 RAJ SUDHANSHU RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO RANJU KUMARI Male 10-01-2012 51 43 94 27

320261303100 SHIVAM KUMAR SATYAM KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Male 14-02-2012 55 39 94 28

320261301112 NEHA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL MURMUR MUSKAN DEVI Female 12-05-2010 53 40 93 29

320261301092 PINKU KUMAR BIDESHI RAJAK MALO DEVI Male 04-03-2012 57 36 93 30

320261302011 KARAN KUMAR KAPILDEV KUMAR RAO MAMTA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 52 41 93 31

320261303116 VIVEK KUMAR SHATRUDHAN KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 11-12-2011 55 36 91 32

320261302060 MAYANK KUMAR MANNU SHAH PINKI DEVI Male 05-02-2011 53 37 90 33

320261302218 RISHABH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 46 44 90 34

320261303035 DISHU KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 43 89 35
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320261302075 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ YADAV RENU DEVI Female 07-11-2012 52 37 89 36

320261303099 RUCHI KUMARI SATYAM KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 14-02-2012 51 37 88 37

320261302194 SHANTANU KUMAR PANDIT PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 40 48 88 38

320261303198 ANKIT KUMAR UMESH THAKUR ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 46 42 88 39

320261303090 RAUNAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SHASHI PRABHA Male 09-10-2012 41 46 87 40

320261303199 MISTI KUMARI UMESH THAKUR ANJU DEVI Female 28-02-2012 43 43 86 41

320261302081 NITISH KUMAR MASUDAN RAW KAVITA KUMARI Male 05-01-2012 52 33 85 42

320261303203 RAJ KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 21-11-2011 42 42 84 43

320261303126 SHIVAM KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR
PASWAN MINTA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 40 43 83 44

320261302205 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 39 44 83 45

320261303047 ANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV INDU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 41 42 83 46

320261301153 SURAJ YADAV DINESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 11-08-2012 46 37 83 47

320261303143 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUBHODH YADAV BOBIYA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 41 41 82 48

320261303095 RAJ NANDANI SANTOSH SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 42 40 82 49

320261302174 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA PINTU SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 45 35 80 50

320261302118 SUMIT KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 39 78 51

320261302149 CHANDANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH TANTI PUTUL DEVI Female 29-11-2011 42 36 78 52

320261303234 RAUSHAN KUMAR YUGAL SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 32 46 78 53

320261302185 SONAM KUMARI PRAKASH PANDIT KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 32 46 78 54

320261301136 SONAKSHI SINGH DHIRAJ SINGH SIMA SINGH Female 28-05-2011 42 35 77 55

320261301127 GAURAV KUMAR DEOKANT PANDEY SONI DEVI Male 01-08-2011 35 40 75 56

320261302101 ANIKET KUMAR MINTU SINGH TONI DEVI Male 06-11-2011 37 37 74 57

320261303142 NIRAJ KUMAR SUBHIT YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 01-02-2012 37 36 73 58

320261302028 SONAM KUMARI LAKSHMAMSAW SITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 40 33 73 59

320261303063 SHARDA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Female 28-01-2012 27 45 72 60

320261303081 PRINCE KUMAR SANOJ RAO SARITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 29 42 71 61

320261301061 RUPESH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV MANITA DEVI Male 03-06-2011 29 40 69 62

320261302087 MD JUNED MD GULJAR SABANA KHATUN Male 28-12-2011 38 31 69 63

320261303109 ISHAN VARDHAN SHANISH KUMAR SINGH SWARUPA KUMARI Male 27-01-2012 39 30 69 64

320261301079 KARAN KUMAR BALRAM KUMAR  YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 08-11-2010 36 32 68 65

320261303134 AARYAN KUMAR RAJAK SHYAMSUNDAR RAJAK KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 35 68 66

320261302180 SUMAN KUMAR PRADIP YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-07-2011 29 39 68 67

320261301159 SURAJ KUMAR GANESH MAHTO SARASWATI DEVI Male 20-09-2011 35 33 68 68

320261301129 PRALADH KUMAR DHANRAJ SAW MURTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 39 67 69
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320261302166 RAJESH KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 24 43 67 70

320261302130 SURAJ KUMAR NAND KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 26-09-2010 31 35 66 71

320261303056 SUNNY KUMAR SAKINDER SAW LALITA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 24 40 64 72

320261303161 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR RAO PUJA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 29 34 63 73

320261301017 ARCHANA KUMARI AJAY TANTI KUNTI DEVI Female 03-08-2011 29 33 62 74

320261301137 NISHANT SINGH DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PRITI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 32 30 62 75

320261301167 SUMIT KUMAR PANDIT GOPAL PANDIT ANJANI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 27 35 62 76

320261302158 PIYUSH KUMAR DIWAKAR PAPPU KUMAR DIWAKAR SUDHA DEVI Male 12-05-2013 32 30 62 77

320261303039 DHIRAJ KUMAR RATAN SHAW RITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 26 34 60 78

320261303080 SONAM KUMARI SANJOG MALI SONI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 32 28 60 79

320261301118 ARMAN KUMAR DASHRATH MANJHI CHAMPA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 20 39 59 80

320261301173 ARTI KUMARI GUDDAN YADAV KABITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 23 36 59 81

320261303183 RITU KUMARI TRIPURARI RAWAT USHA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 28 30 58 82

320261302206 ARYAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAWAT MONIKA KUMARI Male 06-02-2011 27 29 56 83

320261302017 CHHOTI KUMARI KISHOR SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 21 35 56 84

320261302189 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 18 34 52 85

320261302170 VIR KUMAR PINKU PANDIT CHUNNI DEVI Male 22-02-2013 21 27 48 86

320261302054 MANISHA KUMARI MAKLU KODA MANO DEVI Female 02-01-2011 10 28 38 87
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320261301040 ANUPRIYA BHARTI ANUP KUMAR YADAV CHANDNI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 72 64 136 1

320261303159 AMARDEEP KUMAR SUKDEV RAY KANTI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 58 45 103 2

320261303048 PRATIGYA KUMARI ROHIT PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY Female 09-10-2011 56 47 103 3

320261302217 SUDAMA KUMAR SAH RAJESH KUMAR SAH SONIYA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 59 40 99 4

320261302003 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 33 87 5

320261302198 BEAUTY KUMARI R. P. N. MISHRA KAROONA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 48 85 6

320261303032 SANJANA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SHARMA DEEPA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 31 51 82 7

320261302111 SHANKAR KUMAR MOHAN SAH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2015 44 38 82 8

320261302193 NISHIKANT KUMAR PRASAD PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 33 48 81 9

320261303046 RUCHI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH GIRIJA DEVI Female 03-08-2010 37 39 76 10

320261303197 SHIVANI KUMARI UMESH PANDIT CHAMELI DEVI Female 29-05-2012 38 36 74 11

320261302216 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH SONIYA DEVI Female 11-03-2014 33 41 74 12

320261301101 ADITI NAYAK BIRENDRANATH GUPTA RINKU KUMARI Female 23-03-2012 37 35 72 13

320261301160 SATYAM KUMAR GANESH SAH BEBI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 30 39 69 14

320261302202 SAPNA KUMARI RAGHVENDRA SHARMA PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 15

320261303017 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMKISHORE PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 34 31 65 16

320261302050 SANGITA SOREN MAHESH SOREN KANDANI MARANDI Female 05-08-2012 28 35 63 17

320261302142 RIYA KUMARI NILESH SHARMA CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 25 37 62 18

320261302110 NIBHA KUMARI MOHAN SAH MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2015 30 31 61 19

320261303188 MUSKAN KUMARI TUNTUN SAH MEENA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 29 29 58 20

320261302178 KALPANA KUMARI PRADEEP RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 27 30 57 21

320261303170 SANVI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 29 28 57 22

320261303138 SAHID HANSDA SONALAL HANSDA BADKI SOREN Male 16-01-2014 30 26 56 23

320261302157 SANDHYA KUMARI PANKAJ SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 31 23 54 24

320261302005 CHANCHALA KUMARI JITENDRA RAY MANJU DEVI Female 17-08-2012 28 24 52 25
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320261303037 RITESH PRASAD RAWAT RANJIT PRASAD RAWAT HEMLATA DEVI Male 16-02-2014 68 54 122 1

320261301182 VIVEK VIKASH HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
SINGH KANCHAN SINGH Male 20-09-2012 53 46 99 2

320261303141 SANDHYA KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR NIKKE KUMARI Female 07-10-2011 50 47 97 3

320261301162 DIPA KUMARI GAUTUM KUMAR MURTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 44 94 4

320261301084 PRIYANKA KUMARI BASANT GUPTA CHINTA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 43 42 85 5

320261303089 SATISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAW SONI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 34 44 78 6

320261302105 SONALI KUMARI MITHLESH RAWAT SANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 42 36 78 7

320261301158 PALLVI KUMARI FULAN KUMAR SAW JAMVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 8

320261303078 HARSHIKA RANI SANJIV KUMAR PANDEY KIRAN PANDEY Female 10-12-2012 30 42 72 9

320261303075 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH DAISY DEVI Male 08-06-2012 38 32 70 10

320261302113 ABHINAV KUMAR MOTI DAS MANJU DEVI Male 04-01-2011 34 32 66 11

320261303160 PREM KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA SINGH Male 16-06-2012 27 39 66 12
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320261303195 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH KUMAR TANTI RUPA KUMARI Male 07-11-2012 78 56 134 1

320261302192 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR JULI DEVI Male 14-02-2013 72 50 122 2

320261303151 SATYAM KUMAR SUCHAT KUMAR SAW NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 52 112 3

320261301020 VIVEKANAND KUMAR AJIT KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 17-09-2011 62 46 108 4

320261301026 AYUSH RAJ MAYANK AMIT KUMAR SINHA ANUPAM SINHA Male 17-04-2012 57 51 108 5

320261302064 SAGAR KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SNEHLATA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 63 43 106 6

320261302209 SUDHANSHU PANDEY RAJARAM PANDEY PUNAM DEVI Male 26-08-2012 58 46 104 7

320261301014 ANURAG KUMAR AJAY MAHATO ANJU KUMARI Male 25-08-2011 57 46 103 8

320261303002 ANKITA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Female 20-12-2011 55 43 98 9

320261302036 SURBHI KUMARI LATE DHEERAJ KUMAR NEETU KUMARI Female 18-10-2012 58 40 98 10

320261301029 MANITA KUMARI ANIL BHAGAT RINA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 55 42 97 11

320261302016 SURUCHI KUMARI KEDAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 53 44 97 12

320261302076 KOMAL KUMARI MANTU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 49 47 96 13

320261302221 RAGINI KUMARI RAJIV BHAGAT PRATIBHA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 49 46 95 14

320261302197 VIRAT KUMAR PURUSTAM SAW RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 48 94 15

320261303164 KALPANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 48 46 94 16

320261301069 KRITI KUMARI BACHCHUKANT KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 38 55 93 17

320261301045 SHITAL KUMARI ARUN VERMA SUDHA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 49 43 92 18

320261302079 RITU KUMARI MANTU MAHTO SULI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 50 42 92 19

320261303111 SUHANI KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH SHIVSHANTI SINGH Female 23-10-2012 49 43 92 20

320261302056 VIBHISHAN KUMAR MANIK CHAND PASWAN MEERA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 47 44 91 21

320261301168 SUHANI KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD BERMIYA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 47 44 91 22

320261301140 BIBHUTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 49 41 90 23

320261303187 KOMAL KUMARI TUNTUN MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 39 89 24

320261303094 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RUNI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 48 41 89 25

320261301097 SONAM  KUMARI BIPIN MAHTO GANITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 45 44 89 26

320261302084 MD FARHAN ANSARI MD ASLAM ANSARI SHAHINA KHATOON Male 28-09-2010 44 44 88 27

320261303231 DIVYA KUMARI VIPIN SAW PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 36 52 88 28

320261303136 ANUSHKA VERMA SOHAN KUMAR VERMA KIRAN VERMA Female 17-09-2011 47 41 88 29

320261302008 SHIVANI KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 20-11-2013 46 41 87 30

320261302188 NIKKI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 13-11-2011 49 36 85 31

320261301116 SWETA KUMARI DAMODAR MAHTO SAKUNA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 49 36 85 32

320261302009 NANDANI KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL NITU DEVI Female 19-09-2011 40 44 84 33

320261303125 VIPIN KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 39 44 83 34
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320261302191 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN TANUJA DEVI Male 16-04-2013 45 38 83 35

320261301057 ARYAN KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA SARITA KUMARI Male 06-09-2013 38 45 83 36

320261303205 NITISH KUMAR VIAY MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 42 81 37

320261301198 SANJEEV KUMAR JITENDRA DAS ASHA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 44 37 81 38

320261302144 NAINSI KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN NIBHA
KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 36 44 80 39

320261301155 KULDIP KUMAR DUDHESWAR MAHTO KUSUM DEVI Male 09-11-2010 37 41 78 40

320261302151 MOHIT KUMAR ONKAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 37 41 78 41

320261303010 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAJAK SANJU DEVI Female 03-01-2013 38 40 78 42

320261301004 SHWETA KUMARI ABHINAV KUMAR MENAKA PANDEY Female 29-12-2013 39 39 78 43

320261303086 RIMJHIM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 42 77 44

320261301174 SHIVANI KUMARI GUDDU MAHTO KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 46 76 45

320261303132 AYUSH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR SAW ARTI DEVI Male 22-12-2011 34 42 76 46

320261302066 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAV GUDIYA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 33 43 76 47

320261301047 SRISHTI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 20-05-2012 36 39 75 48

320261302129 ANNU KUMARI NAND KISHOR SAW DAULTI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 40 34 74 49

320261303147 NIRMALA KUMARI SUBODH MANJHI PUJA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 29 45 74 50

320261303228 NEHA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR SAW RADHA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 33 40 73 51

320261302021 PUJA KUMARI KRISHN MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 34 38 72 52

320261302058 SURICHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 35 72 53

320261302026 HIMANSHU KUMAR KUWAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 35 36 71 54

320261303092 MAUSAM KUMARI SANTOSH SAW MUNNI DEVI Female 29-12-2009 35 35 70 55

320261301030 ROSHANI KUMARI ANIL DAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 30 39 69 56

320261303104 AAFRIN KHATOON SHAHNEWAJ KHAN CHANDNI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 34 35 69 57

320261301106 NAINA KUMARI CHANDAN DAS ANITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 34 35 69 58

320261303005 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAM SAW PANCHA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 34 35 69 59

320261302091 ARWAZ KHAN MD JASIM KHAN SALMUN KHATUN Male 18-03-2012 30 37 67 60

320261302059 KOMAL KUMARI MANISH MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 21-09-2012 39 28 67 61

320261301027 SANJIVANI PANDEY AMIT PANDEY ANJANI DEVI Female 14-07-2011 37 29 66 62

320261303178 SONU KUMAR TAPESHWAR MAHATO LALITA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 32 34 66 63

320261303001 ANJANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FULWA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 32 34 66 64

320261302052 SUMIT KUMAR RAJAK MAKESHWAR RAJAK SHILPI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 30 34 64 65

320261302108 MOUSHAM KUMARI MITHUN GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 32 31 63 66

320261302155 PURNIMA SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 31 32 63 67

320261302100 PHALK BANO MERAJUL HASAN NARGIS BANO Female 10-02-2012 32 30 62 68
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320261302201 SAPNA BHARTI RAGHUNATH RAVIDAS MEERA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 24 38 62 69

320261303201 RAJVUMI KUMAR UPENDRA DAS SIYA DEVI Male 22-06-2011 28 33 61 70

320261301147 MAHI KUMARI DILIP SAW PUNAM DEVI Female 29-12-2012 21 40 61 71

320261302179 VIRAT KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR GUPTA HEMLATA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 27 33 60 72

320261301166 USHA KUMARI GOPAL DAS RENU DEVI Female 15-05-2010 23 36 59 73

320261301107 DEVRAJ KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR KRANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 24 35 59 74

320261302088 SADIYA KHATUN MD HASNEN MUSTARI KHATOON Female 23-01-2012 26 33 59 75

320261302042 NISHA KUMARI MADHAV GUPTA NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 76

320261301144 GAURAV KUMAR DILIP RAJAK RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 33 58 77

320261302099 KAYNAT BANO MERAJUL HASAN NARGISH BANO Female 10-02-2012 22 36 58 78

320261301008 KHUSHI KUMARI ADHIK YADAV RINA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 32 26 58 79

320261302126 PINTU KUMAR NAGESHWAR THAKUR PUNITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 27 30 57 80

320261303117 SHABHYA SHATRUDHAN SAW RUBI DEVI Female 04-03-2011 25 31 56 81

320261302038 PRATIGYA KUMARI LAXMAN DAS JAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 82

320261301007 SHILA KUMARI ADHIK RAVIDAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 83

320261302199 SIRCHAN KUMAR RABINDRA KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 20 36 56 84

320261301062 ALAIKA PARVEEN ASHRAF ALI JAKIYA PRVIN Female 21-11-2012 25 31 56 85

320261303128 CHANDNI KUMARI SHREE RAM MANJHI RAMBATI DEVI Female 23-02-2011 22 32 54 86

320261303152 PUNAM KUMARI SUDAY RAM BEBI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 27 27 54 87

320261301093 SONU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR MAHTO BEBI DEVI Male 01-08-2012 27 27 54 88

320261303057 SATISH KUMAR SAKINDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 07-12-2012 23 31 54 89

320261302090 SAYBA KHATOON MD IRSHAD KHAN CHANDANI KHATOON Female 15-10-2012 25 28 53 90

320261302132 SARSWATI KUMARI NANDKISHOR SAW SANJU DEVI Female 28-02-2010 25 27 52 91

320261301192 ANJALI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SAH BABY RANI Female 05-11-2009 20 30 50 92

320261302104 NISHU KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SUMNI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 23 27 50 93

320261301123 PIYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI Male 02-12-2012 21 25 46 94

320261302031 NILESH KUMAR LAKSHMI MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 19-08-2010 22 23 45 95

320261302012 SHLOK KUMAR KAPILDEV PANDIT PARWATI DEVI Male 11-05-2011 11 34 45 96

320261302109 PUNAM KUMARI MOHAN MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 18 25 43 97
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320261303031 RISHI KUMAR PANDIT RANJIT KUMAR PANDIT PRATIMA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 72 57 129 1

320261303167 SRISHTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUJATA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 50 51 101 2

320261303165 SHAURY PRATAP YADAV SUNIL KUMAR SHILA KUMARI Male 30-12-2011 39 49 88 3

320261303029 VISHWJIT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 34 41 75 4

320261303103 KAHKSHA PARWEEN SHAHANSHA ANSARI RESHMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 31 41 72 5

320261303200 PRITI KUMARI UMESH YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 28 41 69 6

320261302098 ALFIYA PARVEEN MD.SHAMSHER ANSARI RUKSHAR KHATUN Female 08-09-2010 26 37 63 7

320261302097 AYASHA PARVEEN MD.SHAMIM AKHTAR ROSHAN PARVEEN Female 01-01-2011 23 31 54 8

320261301152 SONAM KUMARI DINESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 16 38 54 9

320261302046 POOJA KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV RUDRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 21 50 10

320261302032 RISHAV KUMAR LALAN YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 15-11-2010 25 20 45 11

320261302033 ROSHANI KUMARI LALAN YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 10 33 43 12

320261302140 NISHA KUMARI NAVIN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 7 19 26 13
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320261303213 PUNAM KUMARI VIJAY SAW KALA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 52 48 100 1

320261302048 NIDHI KUMARI MAHESH PANDIT SARASWATI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 55 44 99 2

320261301076 SANNI KUMAR BAJRANGI THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 46 88 3

320261303083 BADAL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 06-07-2013 42 45 87 4

320261303013 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAMESH RAWAT RINKU DEVI Female 01-02-2010 40 42 82 5

320261301170 RAJIV KUMAR GORELAL RAM SARITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 41 40 81 6

320261302068 AKANCHA KUMARI MANOJ SAW KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-03-2011 38 41 79 7

320261301120 SHIVANI KUMARI DASHRATH RAM ROVA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 36 43 79 8

320261303055 SUSMA KUMARI SAKENDRA PANDIT GUNJA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 32 43 75 9

320261302167 SHRUTI KUMARI PAWAN RAM BINDU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 34 41 75 10

320261301133 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SURITA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 32 42 74 11

320261301082 PRITI KUMARI BANDESH KUMAR THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 36 36 72 12

320261302061 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOHAR SAH SUNITA  DEVI Male 01-03-2012 35 35 70 13

320261303221 SANNI KUMAR VINOD MALAKAR GITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 32 38 70 14

320261303003 SURAJ KUMAR RAM MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 31-05-2010 34 35 69 15

320261301132 SEJAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAW SIMA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 33 36 69 16

320261301163 RITESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 39 68 17

320261301115 ANAND KUMAR DABLU RAM MADHU DEVI Male 13-12-2012 36 29 65 18

320261302070 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 28 37 65 19

320261301131 ANURAG  KUMAR DHARMENDRA  RAM PRIYANKA  DEVI Male 18-11-2011 36 27 63 20

320261302006 SAJAN KUMAR JITENDRA SAW RUPA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 27 35 62 21

320261301043 RAJVEER KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RAM RUBI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 28 34 62 22

320261301074 LAKSHMAN KUMAR BAJRANGI RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 27 32 59 23

320261303216 VARSHA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA KARINTI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 33 26 59 24

320261301023 KANHAIYA KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 28-09-2010 20 22 42 25

320261302138 AMAN KUMAR NAURANGI MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 18 20 38 26

320261301085 PRINCE KUMAR BASANT RAM LALITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 12 19 31 27
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320261301200 NILAM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 60 51 111 1

320261301055 PRITY KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT FULKUMARI DEVI Female 12-05-2011 58 41 99 2

320261301011 KARISHMA KUMARI AJAD SAH USHA KUMARI Female 04-02-2011 45 46 91 3

320261301090 RIYA KUMARI BHUPENDRA KUMAR
TANTI SHILA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 46 42 88 4

320261301072 PRAVIN KUMAR BAHADUR PANDIT KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 37 85 5

320261302055 GAURAV KUMAR MAKUN SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 45 82 6

320261303189 SUMIT KUMAR UCHIT KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 41 41 82 7

320261303172 DILKHUSH KUMAR SURAJ MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 39 42 81 8

320261302224 SRISTY PRABHA RAJKUMAR DAS SINDHU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 36 41 77 9

320261303186 RADHIKA KUMARI TULSI PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 22-05-2011 37 38 75 10

320261302030 SANDHYA KUMARI LAKSHMAN SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 37 73 11

320261303157 SONAM KUMARI SUDHIR TANTI ASHA DEVI Female 19-02-2011 31 42 73 12

320261301088 RAJA KUMAR SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA POOJA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 32 39 71 13

320261303073 BANDHANA KUMARI SANJAY TANTI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 32 70 14

320261303040 RAKESH KUMAR RAVI TANTI SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 37 67 15

320261301094 RADHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SAW SARSWATI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 36 31 67 16

320261302154 MEGHA  KUMARI PANJAY SAW RITA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 27 40 67 17

320261301028 KHUSHI KUMARI AMOD SAH RUPA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 28 36 64 18

320261301130 KOMAL KUMARI DHARMENDER SAH POOJA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 24 36 60 19

320261301149 NITU KUMARI DINESH SAH KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 33 59 20

320261303171 DEWANSHU KUMAR SUNIL TANTI GITA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 24 33 57 21

320261302173 KHUSHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 28 55 22

320261301157 AMRITA KUMARI FANTUSH MALI BABY DEVI Female 07-01-2012 29 26 55 23

320261301005 KARISHMA KUMARI ABHISHEK TANTI REENA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 17 37 54 24

320261301111 BIKRAM KUMAR CHATKU RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 14 39 53 25

320261303182 SHIVANI KUMARI TRIPURARI PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 36 53 26

320261303012 KALYANI KUMARI RAM RAMESH RAM RINA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 22 31 53 27

320261302212 SEJAL KUMARI RAJEEV RAM TUSHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 20 50 28

320261303072 ARCHNA KUMARI SANJAY TANTI BINITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 23 25 48 29

320261302133 LAXMI KUMARI NANDLAL RAM RUBI DEVI Female 30-12-2010 19 25 44 30
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320261303018 VARSHA KUMARI RAMPRASAD YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 69 62 131 1

320261302065 PIYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 25-06-2010 66 60 126 2

320261302156 ROUSHAN KUMAR PANKAJ SAW PINKI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 78 47 125 3

320261301035 SURAJ KUMAR ANIL MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 15-11-2013 66 56 122 4

320261303175 SANJIVANI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO BINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 57 118 5

320261301196 NISHU KUMARI JAYRAM MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 59 55 114 6

320261301126 DIWYANSHU KUMAR DEEPAK MANDAL PUJA KUMARI Male 05-06-2013 62 52 114 7

320261302230 TANYA KUMARI RAKESH GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 62 50 112 8

320261301053 AASHISH KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 59 49 108 9

320261303033 SUNNY KUMAR RANJIT MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 58 50 108 10

320261303060 SAUMYA SHREE SANJAY CHOUDHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 53 53 106 11

320261302222 PRINCE RAJ RAJIV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 59 46 105 12

320261303227 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 42 105 13

320261301018 ADARSH KUMAR AJEET KUMAR SINGH KHUSHUBOO DEVI Male 11-07-2011 52 50 102 14

320261301037 ANUJ KUMAR ANIL RAVIDAS MANJU DEVI Male 24-09-2010 55 46 101 15

320261301024 ANKUSH KUMAR AMIRAK YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 22-08-2013 55 45 100 16

320261303044 ANKIT KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 47 52 99 17

320261302074 SANDIP KUMAR MANOJ YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 57 42 99 18

320261301164 ANSHU KUMAR DAS GIRISH KUMAR DAS RAKHI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 51 47 98 19

320261303038 VARSHA KUMARI RATAN KESHARI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 52 96 20

320261302152 AASHISH RANJAN ONKAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2012 47 48 95 21

320261301019 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 46 48 94 22

320261302106 PUSHPA KUMARI MITHLESH TANTI SONI KUMARI Female 26-07-2011 52 42 94 23

320261301049 SAURAV KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SONA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 51 42 93 24

320261303066 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY RAJAK VIMLI DEVI Male 17-07-2012 47 46 93 25

320261303082 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH DAS PUTUL DEVI Male 07-02-2012 48 44 92 26

320261301015 KARINA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 43 49 92 27

320261301089 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA CHOUDHARI PUTUL DEVI Female 28-01-2013 53 39 92 28

320261302072 MANAV KUMAR MANOJ YADAV KUSUM DEVI Male 10-02-2013 48 44 92 29

320261301034 SATYAM KUMAR ANIL MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 16-04-2012 53 38 91 30

320261303229 BYUTI KUMARI VIPIN MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 45 46 91 31

320261302153 KHUSHBU KUMARI PALO THAKUR INDU DEVI Female 13-01-2014 49 42 91 32

320261301041 VISHWJIT KUMAR ARJUN RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 48 42 90 33

320261301125 AYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR DAS SANGEETA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 51 39 90 34

320261303028 CHANDA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR GANITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 47 43 90 35
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320261302086 SUFIYA EKRAM MD EKRAM KHAN SAMINA KHATOON Female 07-03-2013 41 49 90 36

320261301016 PUNAM KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 41 49 90 37

320261301199 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 46 43 89 38

320261302215 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BEBI  DEVI Female 03-01-2013 43 45 88 39

320261302002 SHIVANI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 28-06-2011 44 43 87 40

320261303061 GUNGUN KUMARI SANJAY HALWAI BEBI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 44 43 87 41

320261303211 SAURABH KUMAR VIJAY PANDEY PUNAM DEVI Male 11-02-2012 46 41 87 42

320261302004 NISHU KUMARI JITENDRA RAVIDAS SAVITA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 42 45 87 43

320261302164 KAMANI KUMARI PAWAN KESHRI PINKI DEVI Female 16-05-2010 51 35 86 44

320261303154 NAVIN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 09-10-2013 37 49 86 45

320261301135 VARSHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA TANTI CHAMELI DEVI Female 26-05-2010 48 37 85 46

320261303091 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH SAV MADHURI DEVI Male 09-02-2011 49 36 85 47

320261303130 AMARJEET KUMAR SHRICHAN PANDIT TUNI DEVI Male 31-03-2012 45 40 85 48

320261303015 SONU KUMAR RAMJI MISTRI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 46 85 49

320261301151 RAUSHAN KUMAR DINESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 44 40 84 50

320261303019 SAURAB KUMAR RAMSWARUP YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 43 83 51

320261302159 RIYA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 48 35 83 52

320261301185 RAJEEV KUMAR INDRADEV RAVIDAS GUDIYA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 46 37 83 53

320261301068 AKANKSHA KUMARI BABLU RAVIDAS NILAM KUMARI Female 21-08-2012 40 43 83 54

320261301033 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL MAHTO DULARI DEVI Male 26-10-2012 41 42 83 55

320261303088 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NIRALA SWEETI RANI Female 28-09-2010 39 42 81 56

320261303133 SURAJ KUMAR SHYAMDEV KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 02-05-2011 42 39 81 57

320261303173 ANURADHA KUMARI SURAJ RAVIDAS BEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 41 81 58

320261303148 PRINCE KUMAR SUBODH PANDIT HEMA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 39 42 81 59

320261301066 SUPRIYA KUMARI BABLU MANDAL PARTIMA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 43 38 81 60

320261301080 SANJEET KUMAR BANARASI YADAV ILAICHA DEVI Male 25-08-2013 45 36 81 61

320261303071 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY SAW RAMDULARI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 40 40 80 62

320261301009 PRITY KUMARI ADHIK YADAV RENU DEVI Female 17-01-2012 42 38 80 63

320261303009 BIBEK KUMAR RAMBILASH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 25-02-2012 45 35 80 64

320261302103 NISHANT KUMAR MITHALESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 36 44 80 65

320261303020 ANJALI KUMARI RANDHIR RAVIDAS USHA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 35 45 80 66

320261302043 CHANDANI KUMARI MAHENDRA RAJAK MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 44 80 67

320261303181 BANTI KUMAR TRILOKI DAS LALITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 37 42 79 68

320261302131 GUNJAN KUMARI NANDKISHOR MAHTO RENUKA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 41 38 79 69

320261302007 PRINSH KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 36 43 79 70
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320261303021 ASHIK RAJ RANJAN SINHA KANCHAN DEVI Male 24-03-2012 35 44 79 71

320261301056 PRIYANKA KUMARI ASHOK RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 38 41 79 72

320261303115 SONAKSHI DAS SHASHI DAS SARITA KUMARI Female 13-11-2012 40 39 79 73

320261303106 SONALI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 25-05-2011 39 39 78 74

320261301139 ANISHA KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARY DULAVAI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 40 38 78 75

320261303077 ANSHU BHARTI SANJIT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 37 41 78 76

320261301191 RAMANAND TANTI JANATA TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 28-11-2010 39 38 77 77

320261303023 GOURAV KUMAR RANJAY YADAV RUNTA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 35 42 77 78

320261302139 ANOKHI KUMARI NAVIN MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 33 43 76 79

320261301083 TRILOKI KUMAR BANGALI SAW LALITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 44 32 76 80

320261302078 BARSHA KUMARI MANTU MAHTO RUNA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 43 33 76 81

320261302040 ANUPAM KUMAR MADAN MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 30-03-2013 39 37 76 82

320261303191 AAYUSH KUMAR UDAY PANDIT SHARDA DEVI Male 17-12-2013 41 35 76 83

320261301128 SANJIT KUMAR DHANO YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 38 75 84

320261301044 BITTU KUMAR ARUN SAW SONI DEVI Male 24-02-2011 40 35 75 85

320261302182 ASHISH KUMAR PRAKASH DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 33 75 86

320261302204 RAJ KUMAR RAHUL RAM RANI DEVI Male 30-08-2013 34 41 75 87

320261301122 NIRMALA KUMARI DASHRATH TANTI DAULTI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 34 40 74 88

320261303014 AKHILESH KUMAR RAMJEE MANJHI SANJU DEVI Male 02-03-2011 35 38 73 89

320261302115 CHHOTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 25-02-2013 36 37 73 90

320261302136 MOHIT KUMAR NARESH RAVIDAS SARITA DEVI Male 25-04-2013 37 36 73 91

320261301154 ANSHU KUMARI DINKAR KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 37 35 72 92

320261302196 PIYUSH KUMAR PRDEEP DAS ABHA KUMARI Male 20-07-2012 41 31 72 93

320261301050 GULVASHA PRAVEEN ASHFAK ALAM GULSHAN PRAVEEN Female 04-02-2013 31 41 72 94

320261301081 SUSHMITA KUMARI BANBARI MAHTO RIMA KUMARI Female 16-10-2013 36 36 72 95

320261302200 SIYA KUMARI RAGHU SAW LALITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 33 38 71 96

320261301103 PIYUSH KUMAR BRAHAM DEV YADAV RENU DEVI Male 21-06-2013 37 34 71 97

320261302025 ANCHAL KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR DIPA KUMARI Female 27-12-2013 41 30 71 98

320261303084 CHHOTU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 37 69 99

320261303070 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY RAVIDAS KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 43 69 100

320261303054 VICKY KUMAR SAKENDRA MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 30 69 101

320261303058 RUPESH KUMAR SAKINDRA PANDIT NILAM DEVI Male 05-06-2010 33 35 68 102

320261303036 KARAN KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 30 38 68 103

320261301051 RITU KUMARI ASHISH TANTI DAULATI DEVI Female 07-04-2011 34 33 67 104

320261303076 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Male 07-08-2011 23 44 67 105
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320261301193 MUSKAN KUMARI JAY RAM MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 27 40 67 106

320261303163 MAYA KUMARI SUNIL GRRI BABITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 33 34 67 107

320261303034 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJIT PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 19-05-2012 33 34 67 108

320261301169 PIYUS KUMAR GOPAL YADAV NITU DEVI Male 26-05-2013 32 35 67 109

320261303121 AARUSHI KUMARI SHIVANANDAN PASWAN GULABI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 25 42 67 110

320261303004 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 04-02-2009 32 34 66 111

320261301183 BINITA KUMARI HIRALAL MAHTO BEBY DEVI Female 08-07-2012 30 36 66 112

320261302134 NIKHIL KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH SONY KUMARI Male 05-09-2012 33 33 66 113

320261303051 KARINA KUMARI SADEV YADAV MADHURI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 32 33 65 114

320261301054 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO SONIYA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 28 37 65 115

320261301073 SUMIT KUMAR BAHADUR YADAV SAKO DEVI Male 06-04-2010 36 28 64 116

320261301021 SHIVAM KUMAR AJIT TANTI SAVITRI DEVI Male 19-03-2011 28 36 64 117

320261302163 AADITI KUMARI PAVAN THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 30 34 64 118

320261301087 SURAJ KUMAR BAVESH MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 27 37 64 119

320261302018 ANURADHA KUMARI KISHOR TANTI RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 41 63 120

320261301143 RAVI KUMAR DILIP MAHTO KABUTRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 31 63 121

320261303011 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESH CHAUDHARY KAJAL DEVI Male 06-02-2012 30 33 63 122

320261303110 CHHOTU KUMAR SHANKAR RAVIDAS SUMA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 38 25 63 123

320261303184 VINOD KUMAR TULASI NARAYAN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 31 31 62 124

320261301070 JYOTI KUMARI BACHHU YADAV PINKY DEVI Female 15-12-2014 30 31 61 125

320261303137 GHUNGHRU KUMARI SOHAN TANTI MALO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 26 60 126

320261303226 MAUSAM KUMARI VINOD TANTI VINDU DEVI Female 20-08-2011 26 34 60 127

320261302037 ARTI KUMARI LAXMAN CHOUDHRI SHEELA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 27 33 60 128

320261301012 KHUSHBU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-02-2011 22 37 59 129

320261302039 RAJEEV KUMAR LUCHO MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 26 33 59 130

320261303224 MANISHA KUMARI VINOD RAVIDAS KAVITA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 28 31 59 131

320261301119 YASH KUMAR DASHRATH PRASAD BIRANJANA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 31 28 59 132

320261303124 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHOSHO MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 05-09-2013 31 28 59 133

320261302102 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRI MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2015 31 28 59 134

320261303169 CHOTI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 27 31 58 135

320261302019 RAVI KUMAR KISHOR TANTI RENU DEVI Male 14-08-2010 18 39 57 136

320261301060 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK YADAV BABY DEVI Male 15-01-2013 27 30 57 137

320261302208 BIKKI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR TANTI PUNITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 26 31 57 138

320261301071 RAJU KUMAR BACHHU YADAV PINKY DEVI Male 23-07-2013 20 37 57 139

320261301067 RITHESH KUMAR BABLU RAM RANI DEVI Male 01-09-2013 31 26 57 140
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320261303144 SUSHMITA KUMARI SUBODH DAS ASHA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 33 23 56 141

320261302223 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJIV SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 37 19 56 142

320261303131 DIPAK KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 11-06-2009 20 35 55 143

320261302047 AKASH KUMAR MAHESH CHOUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 23 55 144

320261301095 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BIPIN  YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 29 26 55 145

320261301121 SONAM KUMARI DASHRATH RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Female 06-06-2013 25 30 55 146

320261303185 SITTU KUMAR TULSI DAS MANTI DEVI Male 30-10-2012 26 28 54 147

320261301031 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL GUPTA PINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 24 29 53 148

320261301179 RAUSHAN KUMAR HARI RAVIDAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-01-2010 20 29 49 149

320261302120 SONI KUMARI MUKESH SAW ANJANI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 13 36 49 150

320261301036 RAUSHANI KUMARI ANIL RAM SEEMA DEVI Female 23-03-2011 18 31 49 151

320261302135 KARISHMA KUMARI NARESH GOSAI MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 23 26 49 152

320261302137 AANAND KUMAR NARESH THATHERA MINA DEVI Male 04-02-2011 17 29 46 153

320261303065 MAUSAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 15 27 42 154
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320261301186 RISHU RAJ INDRAJIT SINGH SUPRIYA DEVI Male 01-09-2013 61 71 132 1

320261301038 KARISHMA KUMARI ANIL SAH MEERA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 48 39 87 2

320261303079 NIRMALA KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 08-04-2011 39 47 86 3

320261302148 BANTI KUMAR OMKAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 37 40 77 4

320261301010 SABRIN KHATUN AFTAB ANSARI RUKSANA KHATUN Female 01-10-2011 35 39 74 5

320261301109 SHRAVAN KUMAR CHANDRADEV YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 32 42 74 6

320261302150 ARYAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 16-12-2012 22 30 52 7
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320261402028 PURUSHOTTAM RAJ RAJKISHOR NIRALA GEETA KUMARI Male 27-01-2014 72 63 135 1

320261401101 SHIVAM KUMAR BALINDRA PAL RENU DEVI Male 10-12-2012 63 63 126 2

320261401167 SANNI KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 49 107 3

320261401037 KAJAL KUMARI AMIT KUMAR ALKA DEVI Female 30-11-2014 55 48 103 4

320261401179 ANGAD KUMAR DINESH KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 10-02-2014 60 42 102 5

320261402025 KARAN KUMAR RAJIV CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 51 44 95 6

320261401197 LOV KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR GYANTI DEVI Male 07-04-2013 43 52 95 7

320261401241 SHIVANI KUMARI KAUSHALKANT KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 15-05-2011 49 44 93 8

320261401091 SONU KUMAR BABAN BIND DEVMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 45 90 9

320261402181 SIBANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR THAKUR RUNI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 40 44 84 10

320261402182 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHIV PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 34 40 74 11

320261402074 SHAHIL KUMAR RANJEET CHAUDHARY PHULMANTI DEVI Male 09-04-2011 33 37 70 12

320261402231 RISHI KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO SUMANTI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 27 34 61 13
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320261401106 CHANDAN KUMAR BHABHISHAN KUMAR VIDYAMANI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 65 55 120 1

320261402018 SWITY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 61 56 117 2

320261401132 RAJAN KUMAR CHAIN MANJHI LALMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 65 50 115 3

320261402027 SUDHANSHU RAJ RAJIV NAYAN VIDYARTHI SIMPI KUMARI Male 09-05-2011 50 52 102 4

320261402129 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 14-12-2013 46 54 100 5

320261401208 AKRANT KUMAR INDRADEV KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-06-2011 61 37 98 6

320261402116 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD MALA DEVI Male 12-11-2013 37 57 94 7

320261401080 LUCKY KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 25-01-2011 43 50 93 8

320261402007 ANKIT KUMAR RAJDEV CHAUHAN PUTUL DEVI Male 06-02-2011 52 41 93 9

320261402015 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 44 49 93 10

320261402223 SHASHI SAURAV SUNIL KUMAR SHIV KUMARI Male 01-01-2014 42 51 93 11

320261402081 AMARJEET KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR KUMARI PRABHA Male 07-02-2012 38 52 90 12

320261401066 RAUSHAN KUMAR ARUN YADAV VIMALA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 54 36 90 13

320261401123 PRIYANKA KUMARI BIRENDRA MISTRI NITU DEVI Female 25-05-2013 47 43 90 14

320261402107 RAJA KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY SURAYAMANI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 32 56 88 15

320261401121 DIWAKAR KUMAR BIPIN PRASAD SURITI DEVI Male 15-05-2013 41 46 87 16

320261401412 SUPRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN MINTA DEVI Female 03-01-2010 36 50 86 17

320261401017 RAMCHARAN KUMAR AJEET NONIYA KAVITA DEVI Male 21-06-2010 41 45 86 18

320261402295 AARYAN KUMAR VISHVAJEET KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 23-03-2012 40 46 86 19

320261402170 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR RUCHI DEVI Male 01-09-2013 35 51 86 20

320261402185 SURAJ KUMAR SHIV SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 48 84 21

320261401164 AVTAB KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 51 32 83 22

320261402125 ANJALI KUMARI SANJEEV DAS RUNA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 49 34 83 23

320261401087 NIRAJ KUMAR AVADHESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 34 48 82 24

320261402202 AKANKSHA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 04-04-2013 40 42 82 25

320261401382 ADITI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 21-08-2013 42 38 80 26

320261401206 SATYAM KUMAR INDAL PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 28-10-2011 38 41 79 27

320261402105 RAHUL KUMAR SAMINDRA KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 15-07-2010 40 38 78 28

320261402280 HIMANSHU RAJ VIKASH PASWAN PRATIBHA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 36 42 78 29

320261402154 MAMTA KUMARI RAY SATISH MAHARAJ VINA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 36 42 78 30

320261402066 SURYAM KUMAR RAMLESH KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 07-12-2013 36 42 78 31

320261402139 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 38 39 77 32

320261402143 RITEK ROSHAN SANTOSH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 05-10-2013 38 38 76 33

320261401152 RANJAY KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 10-04-2009 33 42 75 34

320261401163 AVHIRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 37 38 75 35
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320261402144 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 39 74 36

320261402146 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 25-08-2012 36 38 74 37

320261401050 NAVNIT KUMAR ANIL PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 38 36 74 38

320261401190 DIVYA BHARTI GIRENDRA PASWAN NISHA KUMARI Female 23-10-2010 33 39 72 39

320261402078 RAKHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 10-01-2012 34 37 71 40

320261401051 ASMITA KUMARI ANIL RAM MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 36 69 41

320261402060 RISHU KUMAR RAMASHRAY SHAH KIRAN DEVI Male 20-03-2012 34 35 69 42

320261401183 ANJALI KUMARI GAHAN MANJHI REKHA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 24 45 69 43

320261402057 PRINCE KUMAR RAMAN RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 33 36 69 44

320261401025 KARAN KUMAR AJIT PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 36 32 68 45

320261401258 PRITI KUMARI LAL BAHADUR SUNDAR DEVI Female 13-12-2008 36 31 67 46

320261401114 RUNNI KUMARI BIJAY MISTRI SONMANTI DEVI Female 11-01-2011 28 39 67 47

320261401259 PRIYANKA KUMARI LAL BAHADUR SUNDAR DEVI Female 22-01-2011 28 39 67 48

320261402161 SHIVAM KUMAR SATYENDRA VIND SIMA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 34 33 67 49

320261402104 RANJIT KUMAR SAMBHU YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 30-11-2012 33 34 67 50

320261401148 KUNDAN BHARTI DASARATH KUMAR BEBY KUMARI Male 06-12-2013 25 42 67 51

320261401221 SUJEET KUMAR JITENDRA BIND PHULAN BIND Male 01-01-2011 27 38 65 52

320261401145 ANKIT RAJ CHNNU KUMAR BINITA DEV Male 09-12-2011 32 31 63 53

320261401031 SAHIL KUMAR AKHILESH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 12-04-2010 24 37 61 54

320261401274 ANAND KUMAR MAHAVIR DAS SAMUDARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 55

320261402126 ARCHANA KUMARI SANJEEV DAS RUNA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 34 26 60 56

320261401240 AMARJEET KUMAR KAPIL CHOUDHARY PRAMIL DEVI Male 25-04-2011 30 30 60 57

320261401053 PRINCE KUMAR ANNDI KUMAR FULTUS KUMARI Male 03-06-2011 31 29 60 58

320261401387 ARCHANA KUMARI PAPPU KUAMR ANITA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 28 31 59 59

320261401186 PRINSH KUMARI GAJENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 23-03-2012 17 42 59 60

320261402067 ABHIMANYU KUMAR RAMNATH CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 28 30 58 61

320261401232 BIKU KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA MINI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 26 31 57 62

320261402187 TEJ PRATAP KUMAR SHIVRANTAN YADAV KAMLA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 28 29 57 63

320261401272 RAHUL KUMAR MADHESH CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 25-01-2010 22 34 56 64

320261401378 YUVRAJ KUMAR NIRANJAN PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 22-04-2011 21 35 56 65

320261402155 RAHUL KUMAR SATOSH SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 28 55 66

320261402246 AZAD KUMAR TUNNU BIND SANJU DEVI Male 06-06-2013 18 35 53 67

320261402132 KAUSHAL KUMAR SANJIT PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 28 52 68

320261401395 SHIVANI KUMARI PARMANAND PASWAN CHOTY KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 16 36 52 69

320261401117 LALIT KUMAR BINDU DAS DEWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 17 35 52 70
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320261401049 GULASHAN KUMAR ANIL PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 15-03-2010 16 35 51 71

320261401415 KUNDAN KUMAR PRATAP CHAUDHARY PHULMANTI DEVI Male 10-05-2010 23 27 50 72
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320261401099 NISHANT KUMAR BAIJU SHARMA PUTTI DEVI Male 03-03-2013 67 67 134 1

320261401089 SHIVAM KUMAR AWADHESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 68 59 127 2

320261401072 ABHINAV KUMAR VERMA ARVIND KUMAR VERMA SULEKHA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 61 62 123 3

320261401307 SANA PARWEEN MD ANWAR RAYEEN SHABANAM KHATOON Female 10-09-2011 66 52 118 4

320261401046 RAMBHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 54 58 112 5

320261401316 MD REYAN EQBAL MD MUZAFFAR EQBAL SHABANA PARWEEN Male 01-01-2013 60 52 112 6

320261402281 RASIK KUMAR VIMAL PASWAN ANU DEVI Male 13-03-2012 60 49 109 7

320261401077 AMIT KUMAR ASHANAND KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 56 52 108 8

320261401070 PRATIMA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 58 50 108 9

320261401048 PINTU KUMAR ANIL PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 47 107 10

320261402094 RAJNISH KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD NEETU DEVI Male 06-02-2012 55 49 104 11

320261402069 AASHISH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH PRASAD LILA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 64 39 103 12

320261402199 KANISH KUMAR SRIKANT KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 48 55 103 13

320261402001 SUSHANT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHWETA Male 18-02-2012 52 50 102 14

320261401267 DEEPU KUMAR LALKESHWER KUMAR NIRMLA KUMARI Male 24-02-2013 54 47 101 15

320261401079 ARUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 55 95 16

320261401299 SAURAV KUMAR MANOJ SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 52 43 95 17

320261402030 ANKIT KUMAR RAJNARAYAN PANDIT RUBI KUMARI Male 04-10-2012 51 44 95 18

320261401098 BAJRANGI KUMAR BAIJU MISTRI SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 49 45 94 19

320261402056 ANSHU KUMARI RAM VINAY PRASAD
SINGH KOSHMI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 49 45 94 20

320261401295 RAJ LAXMI MANOJ KUMAR KHATRI SAVITA KUMARI Female 23-08-2013 51 43 94 21

320261401313 MD ASHIF ALI MD MUNNA MEHNAJ KHATOON Male 03-12-2012 45 48 93 22

320261401006 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY BIND REKHA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 49 43 92 23

320261401374 SWITI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 06-03-2013 46 46 92 24

320261401229 SONU KUMAR AMAN JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 12-06-2013 43 49 92 25

320261402153 RAKHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 47 44 91 26

320261401045 DIVYA BHARTI ANIL KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 38 53 91 27

320261402188 SEJAL BHARATI SHRAVAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-10-2012 41 50 91 28

320261402055 SWEETI KUMARI RAM PRAWESH PRASAD SHYAMA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 52 38 90 29

320261401302 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANTU SAW REKHA DEVI Male 14-02-2013 46 44 90 30

320261402047 NISHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 11-11-2013 39 51 90 31

320261401291 MANJUSA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 05-10-2011 43 46 89 32

320261401093 SONAM KUMARI BABU LAL CHAUDHRI RINKU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 39 50 89 33

320261401160 SUNAINA KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS PARWATI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 44 45 89 34
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320261401155 RAKHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 47 41 88 35

320261402168 KAJAL KUMARI SHAILESH YADAV SUGNI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 38 50 88 36

320261401015 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY SAAV MAYA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 44 44 88 37

320261401319 KAHKASHA KHATUN MD SAKIL NURJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 45 42 87 38

320261402205 KISHAN KUMAR SUCHAN PANDIT SARSWATI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 45 42 87 39

320261401420 KANAK KUMARI PURUSHOTAM KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 20-12-2012 42 45 87 40

320261402110 BABU PRINCE SANJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 31-12-2013 38 49 87 41

320261402253 AJIT KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 41 44 85 42

320261402255 PRIYANKA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 41 44 85 43

320261401321 ARZOO TAMANNA MD SHAHID SAZDA KHATOON Female 01-08-2012 39 45 84 44

320261401270 MANISH KUMAR LATE DINESH PRASAD SUGIYA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 45 39 84 45

320261401171 RADHIKA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR KABITA KUMARI Female 20-06-2011 43 40 83 46

320261401368 KHUSHI KUMARI NAWAL CHAUDHARY MINTA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 34 49 83 47

320261401418 GULSHAN RAJ PRAVIND KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 17-11-2012 35 48 83 48

320261401261 DIVYA BHARTI LAL MOHAN SIMGH SUMANTI DEVI Female 04-04-2013 45 38 83 49

320261402271 BARSHA KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 06-06-2011 47 35 82 50

320261401406 PRITAM KUMAR PINTU SAW PUSHPA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 42 40 82 51

320261401422 AMAN KUMAR RAHESH YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 39 43 82 52

320261401185 PRITAM RAJ GAJENDRA KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 44 38 82 53

320261401029 PIYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2013 41 41 82 54

320261402268 ACHAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 14-05-2012 40 41 81 55

320261401303 SABGAT IMAAM MAZHAR IMAM RUKHSANA PERWEEN Female 08-02-2013 44 37 81 56

320261401365 DAULTI KUMARI NANDLAL DAS USHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 42 38 80 57

320261401118 DHRUV KUMAR BINESAR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 14-07-2012 40 40 80 58

320261401289 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ GUPTA RINKI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 41 39 80 59

320261402006 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJBALLABH MISTRI MINA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 33 46 79 60

320261402076 HARSH RAJ RANJEET KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 40 39 79 61

320261401287 ANKIT KUMAR MANISH THAKUR NIRA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 34 45 79 62

320261401350 ADITYA KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 07-06-2010 33 45 78 63

320261401002 SWETA KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 11-06-2012 34 44 78 64

320261401166 KAVYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 42 36 78 65

320261402263 SHYAM KUMAR VARAN YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 25-05-2010 42 35 77 66

320261402141 ANURAG KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 34 42 76 67

320261401314 JAINAB PRAVIN MD MURSHID RAIN GULSAN KHATOON Female 06-12-2011 42 33 75 68

320261402002 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 40 35 75 69
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320261402064 RISHI KANT RAMESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 22-11-2012 35 40 75 70

320261401246 TUNTUN KUMAR KRISHNA DAS MANJU DEVI Male 07-09-2013 36 39 75 71

320261401054 ANITA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 27 47 74 72

320261401371 RISHI KUMAR NIPU KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 31 43 74 73

320261401032 AKANKSHA  KUMARI AKSHYA LAL PARSAD NEELAM DEVI Female 07-10-2011 33 40 73 74

320261401109 ANKIT KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 43 30 73 75

320261401039 ROCKY RAJ AMRESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 27-02-2012 37 36 73 76

320261402189 KHUSHI KUMARI SHRAVAN PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 36 37 73 77

320261401297 RAHISH KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD LATE MUNNI DEVI Male 13-05-2011 35 37 72 78

320261401235 AYUSH KUMAR JOGINDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 36 36 72 79

320261402065 RAKHI KUMARI RAMJIVAN YADAV NAGINA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 33 39 72 80

320261401329 SILU PRAVIN MOHAMMAD JAKIR
HUSAIN LUNA KHATUN Female 20-07-2012 31 40 71 81

320261401392 VIKASH. KUMAR PAPPU RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 28 42 70 82

320261401157 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDAR YADAV RJANTI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 35 35 70 83

320261401024 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AJIT PANDEY MUNNI DEVI Male 14-09-2012 31 39 70 84

320261401214 RIYA RAJ JAY PRAKASH THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 34 35 69 85

320261401361 JYOTI KUMARI NAGENDRA SAW PREMNI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 34 34 68 86

320261401262 RUPA KUMARI LAL MOHAN SINGH SUMANTI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 29 39 68 87

320261402232 SUJEET KUMAR SURENDRA SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 28 40 68 88

320261401352 AKASH KUMAR MUNNA DAS SANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2010 32 35 67 89

320261401090 PRABILA KUMARI BABAN BIND GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-09-2010 36 31 67 90

320261401354 GOLU KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 33 34 67 91

320261402051 ANNU KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 30 36 66 92

320261401343 CHHOTI KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT SONAMANTI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 29 37 66 93

320261401421 CHANDANI KUMARI RADHEMOHAN PRASAD SUDHA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 28 38 66 94

320261402233 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV HEERAMANI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 17 48 65 95

320261401356 SALONI KUMARI MUNNA MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 29 36 65 96

320261401201 NISHU KUMARI HARI CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 33 64 97

320261402046 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 28 36 64 98

320261401146 VICKY KUMAR CHUNNU THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 15-03-2012 35 28 63 99

320261401058 BITU KUMAR ARJUN DAS CHINTA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 25 37 62 100

320261401203 KRITI KUMARI HIRDAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 28 34 62 101

320261401231 ACHAL KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-12-2012 26 36 62 102

320261401357 KARAN KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD JULI DEVI Male 03-05-2011 26 35 61 103
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320261401384 PALLAVI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2013 27 34 61 104

320261401317 RANA AFREEN MD NASIM AFRIN BANO Female 30-04-2013 27 34 61 105

320261401257 RIMJHIM KUMARI LAKHICHAND BIND SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 31 60 106

320261401174 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP RAM KANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 29 31 60 107

320261402275 SANJU KUMARI VIJENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 25-09-2013 24 36 60 108

320261401081 MAMTA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAJMNI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 23 36 59 109

320261401271 CHANDAN KUMAR MADAN KEWAT SUNITA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 24 35 59 110

320261401020 MADHU SINHA AJIT KUMAR BABI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 33 26 59 111

320261402044 RAJAN KUMAR RAKESH DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 29 29 58 112

320261401052 ANKUTA KUMAR ANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-09-2012 23 35 58 113

320261401119 ANSHU KUMARI BINOD DAS KRANTI DEVI Female 17-07-2011 23 34 57 114

320261401173 AMARJEET KUMAR DHIRENDRA RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 26 31 57 115

320261401256 KISHAN KUMAR LAKHICHAND BIND SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 28 56 116

320261401301 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANTU PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 23 33 56 117

320261401245 POOJA KUMARI KOPINDRA PASWAN LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 24 32 56 118

320261402250 RANI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN GYANTI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 23 33 56 119

320261402021 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH RAVIDAS SHRIDEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 32 55 120

320261402136 PIYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 27 27 54 121

320261402196 ANJALI KUMARI SITARAM SAW SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 34 53 122

320261402190 MANJU KUMARI SHREE KANT PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 22 31 53 123

320261402195 SWETA KUMARI SITA YADAV MINI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 25 25 50 124

320261401019 BANDNA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SANJEETA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 25 25 50 125

320261401175 GAUTAM KUMAR DILIP SAW NILAM DEVI Male 02-12-2011 22 27 49 126

320261401413 MUNNA KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR SABITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 23 26 49 127

320261401376 SUDHANSHU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-02-2013 20 28 48 128

320261401137 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHANDEHWAR RAVIDAS SUNAINA DEVI Female 19-11-2010 24 23 47 129

320261401113 PRITI KUMARI BHUSHAN PASWAN MANJU KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 19 28 47 130

320261401423 PRITY KUMARI RAJ BALAM DAS KOMAL DEVI Female 12-09-2010 17 29 46 131

320261401225 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 17 29 46 132

320261401417 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 04-08-2011 16 28 44 133

320261401022 SUNITA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 28 42 134

320261402114 SAVITRI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-09-2012 15 27 42 135

320261401280 ANJANI KUMARI MAHESH DAS SUMANTI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 17 22 39 136

320261401284 RATAN KUMAR MANGAL CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 10 17 27 137
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320261402279 RACHIT KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR JULI KUMARI Male 18-06-2012 78 69 147 1

320261401162 ANKIT RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 74 61 135 2

320261401168 SUNNY KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR NIKU KUMARI Male 21-01-2013 62 57 119 3

320261401219 DIVYA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 61 57 118 4

320261402130 MUSKAN SANJIT KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 56 54 110 5

320261401248 KANHAIYA MISHRA KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA PINKI DEVI Male 30-06-2012 53 55 108 6

320261402080 ALOK RAJ RANJIT KUMAR SONAM DEVI Male 11-10-2012 58 50 108 7

320261401292 SAURAV KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 05-12-2012 56 50 106 8

320261402165 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAILENDRA PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 53 51 104 9

320261402072 RAGNI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 12-11-2012 42 62 104 10

320261402083 CHANDANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 59 43 102 11

320261402117 AKSHAY KUMAR SANJAY RAM PREMLATA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 50 49 99 12

320261401383 DIVYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SHIVANI SINHA Female 26-08-2013 48 50 98 13

320261402290 PRIYA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR NAGIYA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 53 42 95 14

320261401286 PIYUSH RAJ MANISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 13-05-2013 47 48 95 15

320261402068 AAYUSH RAJ RAMNATH RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 44 50 94 16

320261402296 NEHA KUMARI VISHWAJIT KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 03-06-2013 48 46 94 17

320261401150 ISITA VERMA DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA RINA VERMA Female 15-04-2012 44 48 92 18

320261401411 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SNEHI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 36 55 91 19

320261402133 YUVRAJ KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 45 46 91 20

320261402151 NISHA BHARTI SATENDER KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 19-11-2013 42 49 91 21

320261402097 AJAY KUMAR RAVISHANKAR GUPTA POONAM DEVI Male 23-07-2012 39 51 90 22

320261402167 SUDHA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SHOBHI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 45 44 89 23

320261401372 ANSHU KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 05-06-2014 50 39 89 24

320261402014 RETNA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 07-08-2012 35 53 88 25

320261402163 GOLU KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 35 52 87 26

320261401405 DHARAMVEER KUMAR PINTU PASWAN MANORAMA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 37 49 86 27

320261401337 ANKUSH KUMAR MRITUNJAY SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 42 44 86 28

320261402180 AVHINASH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 28-11-2012 24 62 86 29

320261402062 RAGANI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 44 42 86 30

320261402089 ANSHU KUMARI RAUSHAN SAW RINA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 45 40 85 31

320261401310 AAYAT ALIYA MD HAFIZ TABASSUM PRAVIN Female 05-09-2012 43 42 85 32

320261402099 SANNI KUMAR RISHI SHANKAR MALA KANCHAN KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 40 44 84 33

320261401283 AMRITA KUMARI MALLU KUMAR BIND SARITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 43 41 84 34

320261402043 RADHA KUMARI RAKESH DAS KAVITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 46 37 83 35
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320261401224 AASHMANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 45 37 82 36

320261401285 MANSHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 27-02-2012 36 46 82 37

320261402004 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA BANTI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 46 35 81 38

320261401169 ANCHALA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN SUGGI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 30 51 81 39

320261401294 YUVRAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANJANI DEVI Male 06-05-2011 36 44 80 40

320261402260 SAMEER USMAN USAMAN ANSARI MUSARRAT PERWEEN Male 10-08-2012 37 41 78 41

320261401115 ROHIT KUMAR BIJAY PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 19-11-2011 46 30 76 42

320261401353 AMAN KUMAR MUNNA DAS KUSHUM KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 33 43 76 43

320261402229 SNEHA KUMARI SUNIL RAVI DAS VIBHA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 27 48 75 44

320261401375 ANJALI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY MADHU DEVI Female 16-12-2012 34 41 75 45

320261402134 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANTOSH DAS RUNI DEVI Female 17-01-2013 35 40 75 46

320261401035 ANU KUMARI AMBUJ KUMAR SUGAM DEVI Female 12-01-2010 37 37 74 47

320261401304 NASRIN PERWEEN MD AKBAR KHAN AISHA KHATOON Female 31-01-2013 40 33 73 48

320261401018 HAZARA KHATOON AJHAR HUSSAIN FARJANA KHATOON Female 02-02-2012 33 39 72 49

320261402175 GULFATMA PARWEEN SHAMSHAD ANSARI SHABANA PERWEEN Female 02-02-2013 33 39 72 50

320261402017 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 30-05-2012 29 41 70 51

320261401060 ARCHANA KUMARI ARUN BIND ANITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 31 37 68 52

320261401364 DIBYA BHARTI NANDKISHOR PRASAD VIBHA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 36 32 68 53

320261401222 MANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY MANTI DEVI Female 02-07-2010 24 43 67 54

320261402220 GULSHAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 36 64 55

320261401326 ANUSHKA KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV GULABI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 28 36 64 56

320261401318 GULNAZ PERWEEN MD RIYAZ ANSARI AABDA KHATOON Female 27-02-2012 33 30 63 57

320261402227 JULI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 23-11-2013 32 31 63 58

320261401308 SANIYA PERWEEN MD ARSHAD SAVINA KHATUN Female 18-04-2012 31 30 61 59

320261401088 SONAKSHI SHARMA AVINASH KUMAR JAYMALA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 21 39 60 60

320261402091 AHYAM KUMAR RAVI RANJAN PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 26 34 60 61

320261402261 RADHA RANI VANKTESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 23-10-2013 27 33 60 62

320261401112 NIBHA KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 08-10-2012 17 42 59 63

320261402258 MISHU KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 20 38 58 64

320261401200 PAWAN KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR
RANJAN PUNAM DEVI Male 31-01-2012 22 35 57 65

320261402272 MUSKAN KUMARI VIJAY YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 30 26 56 66

320261402200 SHWETA KUMARI SUBAI YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Female 03-05-2011 23 31 54 67

320261402208 LAXMI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 18-12-2012 22 32 54 68

320261402090 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVI RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 10-06-2012 24 28 52 69
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320261401325 VISHAL KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 16-02-2011 22 27 49 70

320261401086 FALAK NAAZ AURANGJEB JAMAL SHEHNAZ Female 27-07-2012 27 22 49 71

320261402172 KANCHAN KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD VIBHA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 24 23 47 72
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320261401073 SATYAJIT KUMAR ARVIND PANDIT AARTI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 72 67 139 1

320261402023 GAUTAM BUDH RAJESHVAR KEWAT MANO DEVI Male 08-12-2011 76 59 135 2

320261402252 VISHU KUMAR UMESH PRASAD GAYATRI SINHA Male 30-12-2011 80 55 135 3

320261402209 PRITAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR BIMLA KUMARI Male 10-12-2012 72 62 134 4

320261402108 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 22-09-2010 68 61 129 5

320261402256 RAJNISH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SHAILA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 70 58 128 6

320261402217 MONU RAJ KUMAR SUNIL  KUMAR JAYSINTA KUMARI Male 01-03-2012 70 57 127 7

320261402276 RAKESH KUMAR VIKASH CHAUHAN SUMITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 73 53 126 8

320261402299 SHUBHAM KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 28-08-2012 69 57 126 9

320261401172 ANJALI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
VERMA KIRAN DEVI Female 20-04-2012 75 50 125 10

320261402193 SAKSHI KUMARI SIDDHNATH SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 70 55 125 11

320261401105 PRINCE KUMAR BASANT KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 22-11-2012 69 55 124 12

320261401014 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 22-07-2012 69 54 123 13

320261401129 NAINSHI KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 65 57 122 14

320261402079 ADITYA KUMAR RANJIT KEVAT BEBI KUMARI Male 16-09-2012 61 61 122 15

320261401341 AYUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 66 56 122 16

320261402254 AMIT KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 12-06-2012 65 55 120 17

320261402124 SALANI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 62 57 119 18

320261402243 YASH KUMAR TINKU KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 10-08-2010 61 57 118 19

320261402236 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH YADAV MINTA DEVI Male 19-11-2011 62 56 118 20

320261401161 AMRITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 64 52 116 21

320261402140 SHUBHAM RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR TUSHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 56 115 22

320261402095 RAVI PRAKASH RAVINDRA SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 13-07-2012 66 49 115 23

320261401192 SIYA KUMARI GIRJESH KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 67 48 115 24

320261402270 RUPA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR PARMILA KUMARI Female 20-04-2011 64 50 114 25

320261402035 DEVANSHU SINGH RAJU KUMAR SINGH RIKAM DEVI Male 18-07-2011 58 56 114 26

320261402288 VISHAL KUMAR VINOD YADAV LILA DEVI Male 17-02-2013 57 57 114 27

320261402289 VINA KUMARI VIRENDERA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 06-10-2013 60 54 114 28

320261402215 SUPRIYA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 31-12-2013 64 50 114 29

320261402019 DEV KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN BABY DEVI Male 28-10-2011 60 53 113 30

320261402096 KUMARI SHRUTI RANJAN RAVIRANJAN KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 13-04-2012 71 42 113 31

320261401078 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2010 60 52 112 32

320261402177 SILPI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 70 42 112 33

320261402222 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 58 54 112 34
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320261402226 VANDANA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN SIMA KUMARI Female 10-02-2011 58 53 111 35

320261401344 ARSHIT KUMAR SONI MUKESH SAW RUPA KUMARI Male 10-09-2012 64 47 111 36

320261402173 BABY KUMARI SHAMBHU THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 15-03-2013 54 57 111 37

320261402242 KHUSHI KUMARI THAKUR NAND KISHOR KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-05-2013 58 53 111 38

320261402037 SUJIT KUMAR RAJU MALAKAR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 54 110 39

320261402142 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD GYANTI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 59 51 110 40

320261401151 RAKESH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 17-01-2013 57 53 110 41

320261401320 MANTASHA PARWEEN MD SHAH FAISAL SHABANA PARWEEN Female 06-03-2011 56 53 109 42

320261401398 SANNI KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2011 58 51 109 43

320261401041 ANKIT KUMAR ANANDI KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 61 48 109 44

320261402059 ANISHA KUMARI RAMASHRAY PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 59 49 108 45

320261402214 MAAHI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 53 55 108 46

320261401034 SMITA KUMARI AMARESH YADAV MAMATA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 57 51 108 47

320261402287 SIMRAN KUMARI VINOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 03-08-2009 53 54 107 48

320261401389 SHAILI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR JAYMANI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 59 48 107 49

320261401007 SHASHI KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 51 106 50

320261402206 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUDARSHAN PRASAD AASHA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 55 51 106 51

320261401135 SALONI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KUMARI KOMAL LATA Female 20-07-2012 60 46 106 52

320261402036 MAHI SINGH RAJU KUMAR SINGH RIKAM DEVI Female 03-06-2013 52 54 106 53

320261401193 ARCHNA KUMARI GOPAL JAMADAR JITNI DEVI Female 08-06-2013 58 48 106 54

320261401345 MAHI KUMARI SONI MUKESH SAW RUPA KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 59 46 105 55

320261402174 ARADHANA KUMARI SHAMBHUSHARAM GUPTA DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 47 58 105 56

320261401191 RAGINI KUMARI GIRENTRA SINGH JOYTI DEVI Female 10-06-2010 56 48 104 57

320261402176 SACHIN KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SHIMPI SINHA Male 22-05-2012 54 50 104 58

320261401005 RISHABH KUMAR ADITYA KUMAR MANNU KUMARI Male 29-12-2013 51 53 104 59

320261402115 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Male 16-03-2011 50 53 103 60

320261401083 VIKRAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 01-01-2010 54 46 100 61

320261401021 SUBHASHANI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SHANTA KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 54 46 100 62

320261402150 PREMDHAN KUMAR SARYU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 58 42 100 63

320261402230 ARCHANA KUMARI SURENDRA DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 47 52 99 64

320261401268 BITTU RAJ LALU KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 16-08-2012 53 46 99 65

320261401247 NESI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR MANU KUMARI Female 09-11-2012 54 45 99 66

320261401249 GAUTAM KUMAR KRISHNA NANDAN KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 19-08-2013 52 47 99 67

320261401414 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 43 98 68

320261401408 PRINCE KUMAR PRADIP PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 11-05-2011 45 53 98 69
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320261401062 AKASH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 52 46 98 70

320261401393 MINAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU SAW KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 05-06-2013 55 43 98 71

320261402269 RAUSHANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Female 12-05-2011 46 51 97 72

320261401154 MADHU KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PAMMI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 53 44 97 73

320261402087 SAURAV KUMAR RAUSHAN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 51 46 97 74

320261401327 SUJEET KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 42 96 75

320261401074 DRUGA KUMAR ARVIND THAKUR TETRI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 44 52 96 76

320261402045 AADITI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR DIPA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 54 42 96 77

320261401141 RISHU KUMAR CHANESHWAR YADAV KIRANTI DEVI Male 09-12-2010 44 51 95 78

320261402152 AYUSHI VERMA SATISH KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Female 21-07-2011 49 46 95 79

320261402119 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY SAW RINKI DEVI Female 23-01-2012 55 40 95 80

320261401388 PRIYA RANI PAPPU KUMAR KHUSBOO KUMARI Female 14-04-2012 51 44 95 81

320261401275 ALIYA KUMARI MAHENDAR YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 11-06-2012 51 44 95 82

320261401030 SIMA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 51 44 95 83

320261401370 PRIYA KUMARI NAWLESH SAW KHUSHBU DEVI Female 10-06-2013 48 47 95 84

320261401059 AMBIKA KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR CHANDRAKANTA RAY Female 18-08-2011 49 45 94 85

320261402122 HARSH RAJ SANJEEP KUMAR REETA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 36 58 94 86

320261401404 ASHISH KUMAR PINTU CHAUDHARI SUSHILA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 54 40 94 87

320261401424 DIVANSHU KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 45 48 93 88

320261401362 RISHI RAJ NAGENDRA THAKUR SHIVANI DEVI Male 08-07-2011 48 45 93 89

320261401377 JANVI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR MISTRI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 28-05-2012 49 44 93 90

320261401396 ROUSHAN KUMAR PARMANAND YADAV USHA DEVI Male 14-02-2011 48 44 92 91

320261402128 ADITI KUMARI SANJIT DAS KOSAMI DEVI Female 07-03-2011 43 49 92 92

320261402098 DHIRAJ KUMAR RIMPU KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI Male 13-04-2011 50 42 92 93

320261401305 ABDUL QADIR MD ALAM ANSARI TRANNUM PRAVEEN Male 28-03-2012 49 43 92 94

320261402032 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU DAS LALITA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 44 48 92 95

320261401149 YASH RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Male 10-02-2012 45 46 91 96

320261401180 KIRAN KUMARI DINESH PANDIT SUMANTI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 50 41 91 97

320261401242 SHAKTI KUMAR KAUSHIK KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 42 49 91 98

320261401386 SONI KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV SUSHMA DEVI Female 16-12-2010 47 43 90 99

320261401131 ANSHU KUMARI BRIJESH KUMAR NEETU KUMARI Female 17-03-2012 46 44 90 100

320261401181 SIMRAN KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR RINA DEVU Female 26-04-2012 51 39 90 101

320261401211 GUDIYA KUMARI ISHWARI PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 43 47 90 102

320261401134 NANDAN KUMAR CHAND KUMAR BAIJANTI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 49 41 90 103

320261401403 PRINCE KUMAR PAWAN YADAV USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 53 89 104
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320261401004 SAIKA PARWEEN ABID HUSSAIN ISHRAT KHATOON Female 07-12-2011 51 38 89 105

320261402034 VAIBHAV KUMAR RAJU KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 48 41 89 106

320261401358 SHIVANI KUMARI MUNNA SAW MANJU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 38 51 89 107

320261402042 PIYUSH KUMAR RAKESH  RANJAN BABITA KUMARI Male 10-09-2012 41 48 89 108

320261402100 BITTU KUMAR SADHU YADAV RENU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 47 42 89 109

320261401237 SEMRAN KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR RAKGI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 53 34 87 110

320261401108 RISHI KUMAR BHIM NARAYAN PASWAN BRIJ MANI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 38 49 87 111

320261402003 ANJANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 45 42 87 112

320261401202 KHUSHI KUMARI HARIOM RAJAK GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 48 39 87 113

320261402005 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJANISH PRASAD RIBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 39 48 87 114

320261401381 MOHIT KUMAR OPI SAW VEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 43 86 115

320261402224 PUJA KUMARI SUNIL MISTRY SABUJA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 42 44 86 116

320261402274 PAWAN KUMAR VIJENDRA MOCHI AASHA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 37 49 86 117

320261401293 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 04-09-2012 42 44 86 118

320261402016 SANGHARSH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 49 37 86 119

320261402293 TARUN KUMAR VISHRAM KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 08-04-2012 50 35 85 120

320261401012 AMIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR CHANCHAL RANI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 43 42 85 121

320261402234 SANDHYA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 28-07-2012 33 51 84 122

320261401008 RITIK RAUSHAN DAS AJAY DAS RINKU DEVI Male 17-11-2010 43 40 83 123

320261401394 PRITI KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 43 83 124

320261402010 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 54 29 83 125

320261401065 NISHU KUMARI ARUN PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 20-07-2013 38 45 83 126

320261402026 RUDRANSH PATHAK RAJIV KUMAR BABY KUMARI Male 21-02-2014 40 43 83 127

320261401103 NEHA KUMARI BALO MANJHI JHOLI DEVI Female 15-03-2010 36 46 82 128

320261401196 MOUSAM KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 45 37 82 129

320261401047 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 21-03-2013 38 44 82 130

320261402262 AKASH PASWAN VARAJENDU PASWAN BABY DEVI Male 01-06-2013 40 42 82 131

320261401085 ADITYA RAJ ASHOK SINGH MINA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 36 45 81 132

320261402022 ANISHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 45 81 133

320261401367 KAJAL KUMARI NARESH KUMAR PRAWILA DEVI Female 18-03-2013 29 52 81 134

320261402109 ASNEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MINTA DEVI Female 08-06-2013 22 59 81 135

320261401130 NITU KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR SANU DEVI Female 09-03-2012 37 43 80 136

320261402145 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH SAW BEBI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 37 43 80 137

320261402147 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SANTU THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 24-06-2012 31 49 80 138

320261401346 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR MUKESH YADAV SONI DEVI Male 28-09-2010 43 36 79 139
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320261401011 SONAM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GYANTI DEVI Female 20-02-2011 45 34 79 140

320261402294 SUBITI KUMARI VISHRAM MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 37 79 141

320261402216 PALLAVI KUMARI SUJIT PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 08-01-2012 31 47 78 142

320261402120 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 16-10-2012 40 38 78 143

320261402157 ANKUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 23-12-2012 42 36 78 144

320261401042 ANUJ KUMAR ANIL CHAUDHARY SUSHILA DEVI Male 17-08-2010 45 32 77 145

320261401056 ANSHU KUMARI ANUJ YADAV RITA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 38 39 77 146

320261401323 MD ALTAMASH KARIM MD SUHAIL KARIM TARANNUM BABY Male 22-08-2011 44 33 77 147

320261401366 SANJNA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 33 44 77 148

320261402041 SURUTI KUMARI RAJU SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 32 45 77 149

320261401228 SNEHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NILU DEVI Female 13-01-2013 38 39 77 150

320261401309 SANA PRAWEEN MD FARID ANSARI YASMIN KHATUN Female 18-08-2013 37 40 77 151

320261402075 SUJATA  KUMARI RANJEET DAS EKANTI DEVI Female 26-04-2011 41 35 76 152

320261401402 AJIT KUMAR PAWAN SAW RINKU DEVI Male 04-02-2012 36 40 76 153

320261402102 SAURAV KUMAR SAKALDEV PRASAD BABY DEVI Male 10-02-2012 39 37 76 154

320261401063 UMA BHARTI ARUN KUMAR CHANCHAL USHA KUMARI Female 23-04-2012 33 43 76 155

320261401340 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 37 38 75 156

320261402137 RAGANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 17-01-2012 40 35 75 157

320261402061 NIKI KUMARI RAMBACHAN PRASAD BHASHANI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 32 43 75 158

320261402138 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 36 39 75 159

320261401359 JULI KUMARI NAGENDRA DAS PINKY DEVI Female 19-07-2010 32 42 74 160

320261401279 MUSKAN KUMARI MAHESH CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 23-02-2011 31 43 74 161

320261401133 NIRAJ KUMAR CHANCHAL DAS SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 34 74 162

320261401195 RASHI KUMARI GORENDRA SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 39 35 74 163

320261402251 RIYA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN JYOTI DEVI Female 09-07-2010 38 35 73 164

320261401068 NIKHIL KUMAR ARVIND DAS SAKILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 39 73 165

320261401410 NANDANI KUMARI PRAMANAND KUMAR
PATNAYAK PRATIMA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 30 43 73 166

320261401188 SOHANI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 12-02-2010 32 40 72 167

320261401373 NIKHIL KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 32 40 72 168

320261401082 RUPA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 24-05-2011 36 36 72 169

320261402082 ANJALI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 24 48 72 170

320261401349 ANSHU KUMARI MUNARIK SAW JULY DEVI Female 22-05-2012 31 41 72 171

320261401001 AMARJEET KUMAR AANAND KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 18-06-2012 30 42 72 172

320261401138 SURUCHI KUMARI CHANDRA DEEP PASWAN SUSMA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 32 40 72 173
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320261401092 RANJAN KUMAR BABLU KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 03-10-2012 34 38 72 174

320261401116 MUNNA KUMAR CHAUDHARY BIJENDRA CHAUDHARY PUNIYA DEVI Male 07-11-2009 31 40 71 175

320261401187 RAKHI KUMARI GARIBAN BIND PARWATI DEVI Female 01-02-2010 32 39 71 176

320261401342 KANCHAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 16-06-2013 36 35 71 177

320261401282 KUNDAN KUMAR MAHESHWAR DAS JAIMANTI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 25 45 70 178

320261401273 MINI KUMARI MAHADEV KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 04-12-2011 29 40 69 179

320261401102 HEMANTI KUMARI BALMIKI PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-12-2011 30 39 69 180

320261401040 AKANCHA KUMARI ANANDI KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 29 40 69 181

320261402291 AKASH KUMAR VIRENDRA SAW VEENA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 32 37 69 182

320261402259 ANUSHKA KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 37 31 68 183

320261402131 SARTHIK PREM SANJIT KUMAR SANJANI VARMA Male 26-05-2011 33 35 68 184

320261401269 SAGAR KUMAR LATE AJAY YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 36 68 185

320261402264 NITISH KUMAR VIDYA YADAV RUBY DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 35 68 186

320261401239 SAGAR KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 12-08-2013 35 33 68 187

320261402285 KUNTI KUMARI VINESH YADAV SONI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 36 31 67 188

320261402292 AMANDEEP KUMAR VIRU RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 34 33 67 189

320261402135 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 26 41 67 190

320261401385 SARGAM KUMARI PANKAJ PRASAD SOBHA KUMARI Female 18-08-2012 36 31 67 191

320261401331 RAJA KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 26 41 67 192

320261401044 ASHISH KUMAR ANIL DAS MEENA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 32 34 66 193

320261401328 AYUSH KUMAR MITHUN GUPTA NAGINA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 26 40 66 194

320261401023 PUNAM KUMARI AJIT KUMARI SHANTI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 25 41 66 195

320261401397 PRIYA KUMARI PAVAN DAAS BASANTI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 37 29 66 196

320261402063 RANI KUMARI RAMESH PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 22 43 65 197

320261402198 KASHMIR  KUMAR SIYARAM YADAV SUNINAYA DEVI Male 01-05-2014 29 36 65 198

320261401069 AMIT KUMAR ARVIND DOM JIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 35 64 199

320261401220 ANJALI KUMARI JITAN KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 20-11-2011 33 31 64 200

320261402265 RAGANI KUMARI VIDYANAND PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Female 10-04-2012 31 33 64 201

320261401215 PRAVIN LAL KUMAR JAY PRAKASH
VISHWAKARMA SHILA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 32 32 64 202

320261401095 ADITYA KUMAR BACHANDEV KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 33 31 64 203

320261401390 RIYA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 36 63 204

320261402218 SUSHIL KUMAR SUNIL DAS PRABHA DEVI Male 19-01-2011 31 32 63 205

320261402121 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV JAYMANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 25 37 62 206

320261401360 PALLAWI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 30 32 62 207
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320261401355 REKHA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 208

320261401416 SHRISTI KUMARI PRATOSH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 20-12-2011 29 32 61 209

320261402058 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMANAND PRASAD MENU KUMARI Male 03-07-2012 27 34 61 210

320261401027 AMRITA KUMARI AJIT YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 27 33 60 211

320261402283 RANI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 28 32 60 212

320261401126 NISHA BHARTI BIRJU YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 02-09-2013 25 35 60 213

320261401194 RAJNISH KUMAR GOPAL MISTRI POOJA KUMARI Male 04-02-2012 14 45 59 214

320261402013 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 27 31 58 215

320261401379 SAURAV KUMAR NITISH KUMAR SURYAMANI DEVI Male 11-04-2012 24 34 58 216

320261401407 NANDANI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 03-01-2012 26 31 57 217

320261402024 AYUSH BHARTHI RAJHANSH GIRI PRITI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 24 33 57 218

320261401057 RAHUL KUMAR ANUJ YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 21 36 57 219

320261402033 RIYA KUMARI RAJU DAS LILA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 25 30 55 220

320261401266 RANJIT KUMAR LALIT KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2008 25 29 54 221

320261401189 KARAN KUMAR GAUTAM SAW KAVITA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 29 24 53 222

320261401176 NIRAJ KUMAR DILLIP YADAV KIRANTI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 19 34 53 223

320261401199 NAVNEET KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR
PATHAK KALPANA DEVI Male 08-01-2014 21 32 53 224

320261401278 RANJIT KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV MULUR DEVI Male 22-09-2009 21 31 52 225

320261402297 SUVITY KUMARI YOGENADRA CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 21 30 51 226

320261401251 SIMRAN KUMARI KRISHNA SHARMA SONA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 23 28 51 227

320261402266 RAUSHANI KUMARI VIDYANAND PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Female 10-04-2012 23 27 50 228

320261402148 SHIVAM KUMAR SARJU CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 19 28 47 229

320261402103 SHOBHA KUMARI SAKENDRA DAS BINDU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 18 29 47 230
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320261402203 AMAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR INDU KUMARI Male 05-02-2013 61 56 117 1

320261402284 SHUBHAM KUMAR VINAY RAM RINA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 55 61 116 2

320261402184 RISHI KUMAR RAJ SHIV SHANKAR MANDAL KUSHUM DEVI Male 09-02-2013 53 63 116 3

320261401254 SUPRIYA SHARMA KUNAL KISHOR DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 62 48 110 4

320261402166 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR RUNI DEVI Male 25-05-2013 49 61 110 5

320261402009 SAMI KUMARI RAJEEV SHARMA RIBHA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 51 55 106 6

320261401158 AAKSHAY KUMAR DHARMENDRA  PANDIT SIMA KUMARI Male 15-06-2013 61 44 105 7

320261401419 ADITYA RAJ PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 26-06-2012 54 49 103 8

320261402031 MANSI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 30-11-2012 49 52 101 9

320261401276 KUMARI SIKHA MAHENDRA PRASAD SHYAMSUNDAR DEVI Female 07-08-2012 55 43 98 10

320261401136 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN AARTI KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 50 43 93 11

320261401013 ROHIT KUMAR AJAY MOCHI KUSUM DEVI Male 24-07-2012 40 52 92 12

320261402084 HIMANSHU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 18-08-2011 51 40 91 13

320261401380 BEUTY KUMARI NITISH RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 55 35 90 14

320261401143 SUNNY RAJ CHITANAND PRASAD SUSHMA KUMARI Male 04-02-2012 43 46 89 15

320261401250 SMITA KUMARI KRISHNA PASWAN UMA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 44 44 88 16

320261401332 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MONOJ KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 46 42 88 17

320261401003 SIVANI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR SONAM KUMARI Female 07-11-2012 48 39 87 18

320261402106 SONI KUMARI SAMINDRA KUMAR
PASWAN PRITEE KUMARI Female 02-04-2012 46 40 86 19

320261401016 NIRAMA KUMARI AJAY YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 41 45 86 20

320261401281 ANITA BHARTI MAHESH MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 47 37 84 21

320261402247 HARSVARDHAN KUMAR UCHITA NAND VERMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-09-2012 40 44 84 22

320261401075 SACHIN KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 41 84 23

320261401401 SUHANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 35 45 80 24

320261401399 KOMALI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 10-07-2012 32 47 79 25

320261402213 SACHIN KUMAR SUJAY KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 44 35 79 26

320261401094 AYUSH KUMAR BACHAN YADAV MUNKI DEVI Male 07-05-2010 40 38 78 27

320261401110 ANJANI KUMARI BHULTAN YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-05-2010 34 41 75 28

320261401122 NAINA KUMARI BIRBAL PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 37 38 75 29

320261402178 KHUSHI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PASWAN VEENA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 31 42 73 30

320261402093 ANKU KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 08-03-2011 36 36 72 31

320261402278 ANKUSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Male 20-06-2012 26 45 71 32

320261401244 SANU KUMARI KISHOR KUNAL SWEETY KUMARI Female 25-04-2012 38 32 70 33

320261401336 LAVKUSH KUMAR MRITUNJAY KUMAR SHOMANTI DEVI Male 20-10-2013 33 37 70 34
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320261401298 SANGEETA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 37 31 68 35

320261401333 SIMPI KUMARI MOTI CHAUDHARI RANJANTI DEVI Female 21-11-2012 28 40 68 36

320261401026 SURAJ KUMAR AJIT RAM BIBHA KUMARI Male 09-04-2011 35 32 67 37

320261401076 SHASHIKANT KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SHEELA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 33 34 67 38

320261401084 NIRANJAN KUMAR ASHOK RAM ANITA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 31 36 67 39

320261401107 VAISHNAVI KUMARI BHARAT PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 09-01-2013 29 37 66 40

320261402162 PARWATI KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV DULARI DEVI Female 08-07-2010 15 50 65 41

320261401140 SONU KUMAR CHANDRSHEKHAR KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 26-07-2013 26 39 65 42

320261401255 PRATIMA KUMARI LADDU MANJHI RANTI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 31 31 62 43

320261402070 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAMSURAT PAL SITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 30 31 61 44

320261402077 NISHU KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PHULMANTI DEVI Female 05-01-2011 25 35 60 45

320261401111 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 28-02-2011 34 26 60 46

320261401351 ANISHA KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY RUNI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 25 35 60 47

320261401277 SHIVANI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 26 33 59 48

320261401238 GAJENDER KUMAR KAMLESH BIND BABITA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 25 33 58 49

320261401334 AVINASH KUMAR MOTI PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 20 28 48 50

320261401198 VIKASH KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR RABINTA KUMARI Male 18-11-2011 11 30 41 51

320261401120 PALLVI KUMARI BIPIN PASWAN PHOOLA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 18 21 39 52
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320261401324 RESHMI CHANDRA MITHILESH
CHANDRAVANSHI RINKI SINHA Female 15-02-2012 64 71 135 1

320261401124 NIDHI KUMARI BIRENDRA PANDIT ASHA DEVI Female 12-01-2010 69 59 128 2

320261401253 SUDHIR KUMAR KUMESH CHAUDHARY HEMANTI DEVI Male 08-10-2012 74 52 126 3

320261402273 RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV GURIYA DEVI Male 01-02-2009 63 60 123 4

320261402186 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHIVKUMAR PANDIT BAIJANTI DEVI Male 27-12-2011 67 55 122 5

320261402038 PINKI KUMARI RAJU PANDIT GYANTI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 65 55 120 6

320261402049 MADHU KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT MADHU KUMARI Female 01-11-2013 66 54 120 7

320261402179 SANNI KUMAR SHIV BACHAN DAS SARSWATI DEVI Male 05-11-2011 59 60 119 8

320261402201 SAURABH KANT KUMAR SUBHASH PRASHAD AMITA KUMARI Male 29-07-2013 66 53 119 9

320261401184 MEERA KUMARI GAJENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 31-08-2010 65 53 118 10

320261402050 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT POONAM DEVI Female 25-06-2010 63 54 117 11

320261402086 SIMA KUMARI RANJIT VISHKARMA SONI DEVI Female 23-08-2011 63 53 116 12

320261402053 ANKIT KUMAR RAM BHAROSA MISTRY GURIYA DEVI Male 04-04-2010 58 54 112 13

320261401265 SWEETY KUMARI LALESH YADAV SUMANTI DEVI Female 06-12-2016 64 47 111 14

320261402228 SHIVA KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD MAMTA KUMARI Male 02-05-2013 53 57 110 15

320261402221 KUMARI NITU YADAV SUNIL KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 53 57 110 16

320261401210 HARSH RAJ INDRAJEET KUMAR ABHA SINHA Male 18-09-2012 57 52 109 17

320261402277 AARUSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 24-03-2012 63 45 108 18

320261402171 SONALI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR GUPTA SHITAL DEVI Female 14-01-2014 51 57 108 19

320261402111 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA Male 01-01-2015 56 52 108 20

320261401264 AMIT KUMAR LALESH YADAV SUMANTI DEVI Male 09-07-2012 61 46 107 21

320261402160 PIYUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD VIMALA DEVI Male 27-07-2013 54 53 107 22

320261401142 KAUSHAL KUMAR CHHOTAN YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 05-02-2010 54 52 106 23

320261401144 ANSH RAJ CHITRANJAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 56 50 106 24

320261402240 ANJALI KUMARI SWAMI NATH GUPTA SONI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 62 43 105 25

320261401290 ANSHIKA GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR MINTRA KUMARI Female 03-08-2013 53 52 105 26

320261401263 GAURAV KUMAR LALENDRA DAS RANJU DEVI Male 06-02-2010 55 48 103 27

320261402159 PAWAN KUMAR SATYENDRA PANDIT RUMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 52 103 28

320261401159 BIKKI KUMAR DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 56 45 101 29

320261402241 RAUKI KUMAR TALKESHWAR RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 48 50 98 30

320261401170 SAURAV KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV RESHMI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 55 43 98 31

320261401230 ANAMIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
VISHVKARMA NILAM DEVI Female 04-07-2013 53 45 98 32

320261401216 SAGAR KUMAR JAYANAYT KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 15-02-2012 43 53 96 33
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320261402286 SUNNY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 56 39 95 34

320261402008 AJIT KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 50 45 95 35

320261402238 PIRIYANKA KUMARI SURYA KANT KUMAR RUNAT DEVI Female 14-01-2014 52 41 93 36

320261402101 HIMANSHU  KUMAR SAFINA  KUMAR PUSHED  DEVI Male 07-04-2010 42 50 92 37

320261402225 SUNNY KUMAR SUNIL PANDEY KIRAN DEVI Male 24-05-2011 44 48 92 38

320261401311 SHAHEEN PRAVEEN MD HAMID ANSRI SHAHIN PRAVEEN Female 09-05-2013 51 41 92 39

320261402156 RITIK KUMAR SATRUDHAN PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 15-10-2013 51 40 91 40

320261402012 KHUSHEE KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KIRTI CHHAYA PRASAD Female 29-10-2011 42 48 90 41

320261401236 SOHANI KUMARI JUDAGI KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 52 38 90 42

320261401071 PRIYA BHARTI ARVIND KUMAR PANDIT USHA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 41 48 89 43

320261402204 ARYAN PATEL SUBODH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 12-05-2014 41 48 89 44

320261402282 GOLDAN KUMAR VIMALA KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 47 88 45

320261402244 NEHA KUMARI TRIWENI KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 30-03-2012 48 40 88 46

320261401010 RAKHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 46 42 88 47

320261402249 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY RUNA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 48 40 88 48

320261402040 RIYA KUMARI RAJU SAW GURIYA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 48 40 88 49

320261401312 NAZIYA PREWEEN MD KUDDUS ALAM SONI PERWEEN Female 04-04-2009 48 39 87 50

320261402239 SONAKSHI KUMARI SURYA PRAKASH VERMA PRATIMA KUMARI Female 19-03-2011 34 53 87 51

320261402073 AYUSH KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 56 31 87 52

320261401217 PRIYA KUMARI JAYDEEP KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 04-03-2013 50 37 87 53

320261402169 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 42 44 86 54

320261402207 SAKSHI KUMARI SUDESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 35 51 86 55

320261401182 NUSHRT PARVEEN EQUBAL MIYAN NAZNI KHATOON Female 02-04-2011 42 43 85 56

320261402029 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJKUMAR PANDIT SIMA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 32 53 85 57

320261402092 VIKKY KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 28-08-2009 40 44 84 58

320261401061 DILKHUSH KUMAR ARUN DAS SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 47 84 59

320261402245 VARSA KUMARI TUN RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 49 34 83 60

320261402197 SANNI KUMAR SIYA RAM RAUT SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 40 43 83 61

320261401043 PANKAJ KUMAR ANIL CHOUDHARY PUSPA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 37 45 82 62

320261401127 RAUSHAN KUMAR BISHU YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 39 43 82 63

320261401400 SIMARAN KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 35 47 82 64

320261402164 PRIYA BHARTI SHAILENDRA KUMAR PARTIBHA KUMARI Female 22-05-2013 33 49 82 65

320261402052 AMIT RAJ RAM BABU KUMAR
CHAKRBARTI ZALIYA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 32 49 81 66

320261401096 SONU KUMAR BAIJNATH  KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 42 38 80 67
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320261401213 GUDIYA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH PANDIT PRATIMA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 35 45 80 68

320261402020 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 31-10-2012 38 42 80 69

320261401028 NIRAJ KUMAR AJIT YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 34 80 70

320261402039 NAINA KUMARI RAJU SAW NIRMALA DEVIN Female 12-01-2010 36 43 79 71

320261401055 MANSI KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 39 40 79 72

320261401165 DIVYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR NEETA KUMARI Female 23-06-2011 45 33 78 73

320261402235 LAXMINI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 30 48 78 74

320261401369 ANKIT KUMAR NAWAL DAS RAMAUTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 40 77 75

320261401067 ANJALI KUMARI ARUNESH KUMAR NIRMATA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 28 47 75 76

320261402118 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY SAW KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 46 74 77

320261401243 SANJU KUMARI KISHOR CHAUDHARI DALTI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 33 41 74 78

320261401209 SHREE KUMAR INDRAJEET BIND KANTI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 38 36 74 79

320261402219 ANAND KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHARDHA KUMARI
SINGH Male 08-05-2012 34 39 73 80

320261402191 AMIT KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR RAUT ANJU DEVI Female 15-10-2012 39 34 73 81

320261402300 NAVIN KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 36 36 72 82

320261402158 CHANDANI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 41 71 83

320261401315 SHNBAJ ANSARI MD MUSTAK ANSARI FARIDA KHATUN Male 14-12-2012 38 31 69 84

320261402085 RITU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH BHINTA DEVI Female 08-05-2009 32 36 68 85

320261401347 MOHMAD IMARAN MUKIM MIYA MUKIM MIYAN TARANNUM KHATOON Male 09-09-2010 31 37 68 86

320261402011 HARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 31 37 68 87

320261402183 ANJALI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR DAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 42 67 88

320261402257 AYUSH KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Male 01-09-2012 35 32 67 89

320261401207 GAURAV KUMAR INDRADEV CHAUDHARIL SAMUNJA DEVI Male 10-05-2013 35 32 67 90

320261401260 AYUSH CHANDRAVANSHI LAL MOHAN
CHANDRAVANSHI BABITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 33 33 66 91

320261401033 MONA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR PRMILA DEVI Female 23-09-2014 30 36 66 92

320261401128 GOLU KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 29 36 65 93

320261402298 AADARSH KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 30 34 64 94

320261401097 NAVYA RAJ BAIJNATH KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 14-10-2012 33 31 64 95

320261402149 SANJAY KUMAR SARJU RAJAK MRIDULA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 31 32 63 96

320261402267 RAJNI KANT KUMAR VIJAY DAS GITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 30 33 63 97

320261401139 DHARMRAJ CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 33 29 62 98

320261402048 SONALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 33 29 62 99

320261401009 NIBHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SRASWATI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 24 37 61 100

Merit List For Model School  |  District: JEHANABAD  |  Page 23  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 110

Merit List For Model School
District: JEHANABAD     Block: RATNI FARIDPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261401064 RAJIV KUMAR ARUN MAHTO GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 23 38 61 101

320261402192 ANSHU KUMARI SIDDHARTH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 23 34 57 102

320261401339 MONIKA KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 01-06-2012 23 33 56 103

320261401223 MANISH KUMAR JITENDRA DAS RINKI DEVI Male 14-04-2009 23 30 53 104

320261402210 ROHIT KUMAR SUDHIR PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 16 35 51 105

320261401147 AKASHI KUMARI CHUUNU KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 17 28 45 106

320261401288 ANITA KUMARI MANOJ DASH URMALI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 15 29 44 107

320261401218 ADITYA KUMAR JAYNANDAN KUMAR ASA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 14 29 43 108

320261401338 SANOJ KUMAR MRITYUNJAY DAS KESHARI DEVI Male 10-04-2011 6 28 34 109

320261401306 GULNAZ PARVEEN MD ALTAF ALAM GULSHAN KHTUN Female 06-05-2012 15 19 34 110
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320261502059 MOHAMMAD REHAN REZA MOHAMMAD QASIM
ANSARI SABANA KHATOON Male 20-05-2012 49 58 107 1

320261502108 PARINDA KUMARI MUNNA YADAV PANNA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 43 49 92 2

320261501320 AKRITI KUMARI DIPAK PRSAD ARATI DEVI Female 07-03-2011 48 38 86 3

320261503136 TANWEER ALAM TOUFIQ ALAM REHANA KHATOON Male 05-05-2013 46 33 79 4

320261503075 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUDARSHAN SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 32 42 74 5

320261503210 INDAL KUMAR VINOD PASWAN RATRANI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 35 30 65 6

320261502061 AFSANA KHATUN MOHAMMAD RAMJAN HASIBUN NISHA Female 20-08-2012 25 39 64 7

320261503230 NANDANI KUMARI VISHRAM SINGH PHULMATIYA DEVI Female 11-06-2010 27 31 58 8

320261502060 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN REZA MOHAMMAD QASIM
ANSARI SABANA KHATOON Male 26-04-2011 13 41 54 9

320261501559 PUNITA KUMARI LATE SHRAWAN KUMAR
JAISWAL KANCHAN KUMARI Female 21-01-2013 18 23 41 10
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320261501501 SHILPA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 55 84 139 1

320261502509 ANAND KUMAR SANTOSH PAL SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 68 63 131 2

320261501288 SRISHTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 66 61 127 3

320261503163 ADARSH KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH RENU DEVI Male 04-10-2011 75 50 125 4

320261501509 ANKUSH KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 53 70 123 5

320261502356 ANAND KUMAR RAMASHISH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 66 53 119 6

320261501016 SURYANSHU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI Male 05-06-2014 60 57 117 7

320261502362 PARMOD YADAV RAMAVADH YADEV SURAHI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 62 52 114 8

320261502401 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAMPRAWESH PRAJAPATI SANGITA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 62 51 113 9

320261502499 SHWETA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR K M SANJU SINGH Female 24-02-2013 62 51 113 10

320261501053 KHUSHI BALA AMARJEET KUMAR INDU BALA Female 10-12-2013 60 51 111 11

320261502057 NUSRAT PARVEEN MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR
ANSARI NOORJAHAN BIBI Female 10-10-2012 60 49 109 12

320261503115 ARCHANAKUMARI
SURAJKUMAR SINH SURAJ KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 52 56 108 13

320261501154 ICHCHHA KUMARI BAJRANG BALI SINGH BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 63 40 103 14

320261503147 ANKUSH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SINGH AMLATA KUSHWAHA Male 30-08-2012 49 54 103 15

320261502134 ANSHU KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 18-12-2011 58 44 102 16

320261502368 SHAH PRITAM RAMCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA SAH SHILA DEVI Male 03-10-2010 61 40 101 17

320261502500 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA VIBHA KUMARI Male 23-05-2011 51 50 101 18

320261502335 RANJIT KUMAR RAM KUWAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 50 50 100 19

320261502113 RITU KUMARI NAGENDRA PRAJAPATI RADHIKA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 50 48 98 20

320261501317 GAURAV UPADHYAY DINESH UPADHYAY SARITA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 57 41 98 21

320261501127 HASHI KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD KESHARI GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 55 42 97 22

320261501372 REYAN ANSARI GULAM GAUSH ANSARI SONY KHATOON Male 04-08-2011 44 53 97 23

320261502503 AMARESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH DHANLAUTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 58 97 24

320261502117 ANJUM PRAVEEN NAJIR ANSARI SABIHA BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 50 47 97 25

320261503224 GUNJAN KUMARI KESHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR KESHRI BEBI DEVI Female 24-09-2013 42 55 97 26

320261503024 KARISHMA KUMARI SHIVGOBIND SINGH VIJAYANTA DEVI Female 10-12-2013 55 42 97 27

320261501275 ARTI KUMARI DEVARAJ CHOUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 03-10-2012 55 41 96 28

320261501384 AMAN KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD VICKY DEVI Male 24-08-2012 37 58 95 29

320261502233 RISHABH KUMAR GUPTA PRASHANT GAURAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 21-04-2011 48 46 94 30

320261501153 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH BAJARANG BALI SINGH BINA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 55 39 94 31

320261502222 HEMSUTA JAISWAL PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL PINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 48 46 94 32

320261501187 USHA KUMARI BIHARI PAL RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 42 94 33
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320261502120 LAXMINAKUMARI NANDLAL
SINGH NANDLAL SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 16-10-2009 48 45 93 34

320261502070 SABNAM KHATUN MUBARAK HAJAM LALI BEGAM Female 17-09-2012 51 42 93 35

320261502111 BEBI KUMARI MUTUR GUPTA SHARDHA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 43 49 92 36

320261502257 SHREYA CHANDRAVANSHI RAJEHS KUMAR SINGH DIPIKA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 48 44 92 37

320261502219 ARADHANA KUMARI PRAKASH TIWARI SHANJU DEVI Female 21-11-2012 46 46 92 38

320261502238 LAXMI KUMARI PREM SAH SONA DEVI Female 16-02-2010 44 47 91 39

320261501174 PAWAN KUMAR GOND BHARATH GOND MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 53 91 40

320261502427 RANJIT KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 45 91 41

320261502508 SURYA MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 23-04-2012 41 49 90 42

320261503164 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 47 43 90 43

320261503141 SONALI YADAV UDAY YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 18-04-2011 45 44 89 44

320261502454 ANKITA KUMARI SAMBHU SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI Female 20-10-2011 35 54 89 45

320261501593 RIYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 10-04-2012 48 41 89 46

320261502223 KAJAL JAISWAL PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL PINKI DEVI Female 09-11-2011 41 47 88 47

320261503110 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL SHAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 44 88 48

320261501052 AADITYA KUMAR SINGH AMARDEV SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 42 46 88 49

320261501247 AYUSH KUMAR CHINTU SHAH RENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 43 87 50

320261502142 ANJALI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR LAXMINA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 43 44 87 51

320261503047 RAJ KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR BIND RUNA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 47 40 87 52

320261501367 ANSHU KUMARI GUDDU PRASAD GUPTA NITU DEVI Female 02-06-2013 55 32 87 53

320261501078 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH RINA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 42 44 86 54

320261502293 UMESH KUMAR RAJESHWAR SINGH ADAMI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 45 40 85 55

320261502346 SURAJ KUMAR RAMA BIND JIRA DEVI Male 30-06-2013 40 45 85 56

320261501141 SURAJKUMAR AYODHYA
TIWARI AYODHYA TIWARI VIJAY LAXMI DEVI Male 12-03-2011 39 45 84 57

320261502247 TEJASHWI KUMAR SINGH RADHESHYAM SINGH NUTU DEVI Male 15-03-2011 37 47 84 58

320261501497 NIRASA KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH GANGAJALI DEVI Female 26-10-2013 44 40 84 59

320261502331 ANURADHA KUMARI RAM DINESH UPADHYAY ARTI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 51 32 83 60

320261503235 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR YOGENDRA PAL DURGA DEVI Male 21-04-2011 33 49 82 61

320261502109 MINA KUMARI MUNSHI E DULARI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 40 42 82 62

320261502075 MAHI KUMARI MUKESH MALLAH MANJU DEVI Female 20-06-2012 43 39 82 63

320261501379 JARA HAIDAR HAIDAR ANSARI SHABNAM KAHTUN Female 10-12-2012 44 37 81 64

320261503239 SONU KUMAR YOGI KOHAR MANJU DEVI Male 11-02-2013 39 41 80 65

320261501024 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY THATHERA RINKI DEVI Female 08-01-2011 45 34 79 66

320261501130 SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK SAH RUKMINA DEVI Male 15-03-2011 36 43 79 67
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320261501526 ROJI KHATUN KHURSHID KHAN NOORJAHAN KHATUN Female 25-08-2013 38 41 79 68

320261501214 SONAM KUMARI BRIJ KISHOR TIWARI RITA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 34 44 78 69

320261501439 RAUSHAN KUMAR JAY HIND RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 40 38 78 70

320261501258 SHIVANI KUMARI DAROGA SINGH SITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 42 36 78 71

320261501047 NASRIN KHATUN ALI HASAN FARINA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 32 46 78 72

320261502320 ANISH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-03-2013 38 40 78 73

320261503014 GOLDI KUMARI SHIV MUNI SINGH RIMPU DEVI Female 18-02-2011 36 41 77 74

320261501065 RAGNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 02-06-2012 31 46 77 75

320261501280 PRIYA KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH RITA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 32 43 75 76

320261501369 SATYAM KUMAR GUDDU SHAH DEVNTI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 43 32 75 77

320261501041 KRISHNA KUMAR AKSHAIBER NATH
SHARMA BEBI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 34 41 75 78

320261502470 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN SHYAMPYARI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 32 43 75 79

320261502402 PIYUSH KUMAR RAMPUJAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 36 39 75 80

320261501259 NISHA KUMARI DASAI KOHAR SANGITA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 40 34 74 81

320261502246 AKASH KUMAR RADHESHYAM PRSAD KOSHALYA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 38 36 74 82

320261501033 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SANTOSHI DEVI Female 30-06-2012 42 32 74 83

320261502518 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 28-01-2013 42 32 74 84

320261503045 SURAJ KUMAR SHYAMBIHARI MALLAH PUSHPA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 27 46 73 85

320261501455 ASHA KUMARI JITENDRA BIND LILAVATI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 38 35 73 86

320261501344 SNEHA KUMARI GANESH PASWAN ESHRAVAT DEIV Female 01-01-2010 34 38 72 87

320261502086 PRITAM KUMAR MUNNA MALLAH MANJU DEVI Male 27-11-2011 29 43 72 88

320261501405 SIMLA KUMARI INDRASAN BHAGAT ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 42 72 89

320261501185 SHANTI KUMARI BIGAU SAH HEWANTA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 38 33 71 90

320261502101 GUDIYA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 31-12-2010 37 34 71 91

320261502505 DIBYANSHU KUMAR MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 24 47 71 92

320261502198 AMIT KUMAR PINTU SHAH MUA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 40 71 93

320261502521 JAHANVI KUMARI SANTOSH TIWARI SUSHMA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 26 45 71 94

320261502115 ANANYA KUMARI NAGESH CHAUBEY SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 29 42 71 95

320261501122 NITISH KUMAR ASHOK NONIA CHANDA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 37 34 71 96

320261501241 PUSHPA KUMARI CHHATHU BIND ANITA KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 31 40 71 97

320261502311 ANUJ KUMAR RAJU SINGH MADHURI DEVI Male 15-03-2013 30 41 71 98

320261501346 KRITI KUMARI GANESH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 28-08-2010 36 34 70 99

320261501116 NITI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 36 70 100

320261502225 AMRITA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH VANDANA KUMARI Female 14-02-2011 29 41 70 101
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320261501323 KUMARI ANUSHKA JYOTI DITYANAND CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 32 38 70 102

320261501553 JYOTI KUMARI LALLU PANDAY SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 40 70 103

320261502444 SHUBHAM MAURYA SACHCHAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 34 36 70 104

320261502172 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU PRAJAPATI ASHA DEVI Female 13-01-2011 30 39 69 105

320261501031 CHITRANJAN KUMAR AKASH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 33 36 69 106

320261502523 KAJAL KUMARI SANTU SINGH YASHODA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 33 36 69 107

320261501365 POOJA KUMARI GUDDU PRAJAPATI ASHA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 30 39 69 108

320261501048 ASIF ANSARI ALI HASAN ANSARI NURAISHA KHATOON Male 10-02-2012 35 34 69 109

320261501156 DEEBYA KUMARI BALAWANT NARAYAN
SINGH MAUSAM SINGH Female 21-09-2013 29 40 69 110

320261502583 VIVEK KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR LAGANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 38 68 111

320261503199 VARSHA KUMARI VINOD KHARWAR MANJU KUMARI Female 01-05-2011 36 32 68 112

320261501077 AMIT KUMAR ANIL SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 27 41 68 113

320261503128 DURGA KUMARI SUSHIL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 33 35 68 114

320261502127 AKASH KUMAR NARAD BIND MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 34 68 115

320261502510 CHANCHAL KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 34 68 116

320261502170 PAWAN KUMAR PAPPU BIND RESHAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 32 67 117

320261501311 HIMANSHU KUMAR DINESH PASWAN INDRA JYOTI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 32 35 67 118

320261502429 NISHU KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 26 41 67 119

320261501437 ANJALI KUMARI JAWAHIR YADAV BHUVARI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 34 32 66 120

320261502149 AASHU KUMARI OM PRAKASH SHARMA CHANDANI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 31 35 66 121

320261501160 KHUSHI KUMARI BALWANT PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 32 66 122

320261503016 BRIJESHKUMAR PAL SHIV MURAT PAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 35 65 123

320261502146 SANJU KUMARI NIRMAL PRAJAPATI KMLAVTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 35 65 124

320261501179 GULSHAN KUMAR BHOLA RAM JYATI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 32 33 65 125

320261503176 PRITAM KUMAR VIJAY SHANKAR BHAGAT UMA DEVI Male 14-06-2011 28 36 64 126

320261501363 POOJA KUMARI GUDDU GOSAI MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 38 64 127

320261501587 ARUSHI KUMARI MANKESHWER PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 30 34 64 128

320261502341 PAWAN KUMAR RAM PARIKHA SINGH SURASATI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 28 36 64 129

320261502019 SATYAM KUMAR MANTU BIND GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 37 63 130

320261503125 SUSHMA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 28 35 63 131

320261502324 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH SINGH SURVANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 27 36 63 132

320261502012 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ SAH MADHURI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 25 38 63 133

320261501431 PRITI KUMARI JAMUNA KEWAT MUNNI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 25 38 63 134

320261502332 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM JI SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 26 37 63 135
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320261502128 PRATIMA KUMARI NARAD RAM PHULA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 34 29 63 136

320261503015 GOLU KUMAR SHIV MUNI SINGH RIMPU DEVI Male 07-01-2013 22 41 63 137

320261501170 VANDANA KUMARI BHAGWAN TIWARI RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 33 62 138

320261502436 SAHJADI KHATUN RIYASAT ALI BEBI KHATOON Female 29-03-2012 31 31 62 139

320261502553 RANI KUMARI SATYANAND CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 34 28 62 140

320261503027 KRISHNA KUMAR SHIVNARAYAN SINGH VANDANA KUMARI Male 10-05-2012 25 37 62 141

320261501002 POOJA KUMARI ABHAY PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 02-11-2013 29 33 62 142

320261503058 SHANKAR KUMAR SONU SETH KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 29 61 143

320261503094 SRISTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SANGITA KUMARI Female 27-01-2012 19 42 61 144

320261503137 CHANDRAPRAKASH TRIBHUVAN RAM FULESRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 28 61 145

320261501176 SHASHIBALA KUMARI BHIKHARI RAM PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 05-10-2013 24 37 61 146

320261501200 SITA KUMARI BINOD DUBEY MANSHA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 21 39 60 147

320261503031 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR RAJAK RINA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 26 34 60 148

320261501570 MITHUN KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN SAHETI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 25 35 60 149

320261501353 JAYA KUMARI GHANSHYAM TIWARI MIRA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 22 38 60 150

320261502494 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 32 59 151

320261502046 SHAHID ALAM MD. FIROZ ALAM JULEKHA KHATUN Male 09-10-2011 26 33 59 152

320261502333 ANJAN KUMARI RAM KAWAL SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 25 34 59 153

320261502312 KAJAL KUMARI RAJU SINHG RINKU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 20 39 59 154

320261501271 RAUSHAN KUMAR DESHRAJ RAM AASHA DEVI Male 24-07-2013 25 34 59 155

320261501418 UPENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH VIND RAJNI DEVI Male 15-06-2010 20 38 58 156

320261501087 AVANISH KUMAR ARJUN RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 21-09-2010 29 29 58 157

320261502122 UJWAL KUMARI NANDU BHAGAT SHRIMATI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 21 37 58 158

320261502038 ANIS ALI MD NASIM MIYA BABY KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 31 27 58 159

320261502169 AKSHAY KUMAR PAPPU BIND RITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 27 31 58 160

320261501177 SANTANU THAKUR BHIKHARI THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 23 35 58 161

320261501473 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 24 34 58 162

320261501146 SATYAM KUMAR BABULAL BIND MRACHHI DEVI Male 10-10-2010 25 32 57 163

320261501159 NANDNI KUMARI BALVANT SINGH SUGANDHA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 29 28 57 164

320261502105 SUBHAM KUMAR MUNNA THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 29 28 57 165

320261501357 SUGIYA KUMARI GOPAL PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 26-07-2013 24 33 57 166

320261503057 RUNJHUN KUMARI SONU PANDEY KAMLA PANDEY Female 01-01-2011 15 41 56 167

320261503056 PRIYA KUMARI KESHARI SONU KUMAR KESHARI PRITI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 30 26 56 168

320261502147 AASIYA KHATOON NURALAM ANSARI NAJMA BIBI Female 13-10-2012 18 38 56 169
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320261501229 DIBYASHU KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH
SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 05-06-2013 25 31 56 170

320261501529 AAYSHA KHATUN KLAMUDDIN KHAN AFSANA KHATUN Female 18-10-2014 23 33 56 171

320261501415 SHABRIN KHATOON JAFIR ALAM SARJHA BIBI Female 12-01-2012 14 41 55 172

320261501530 BHIM KUMAR KRISHANA VARMA ANITA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 19 36 55 173

320261501181 KARISHMA KUMARI BHUNESWAR SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 28 55 174

320261501538 SAPNA KUMARI KRISHNAKANT TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 16-03-2013 26 29 55 175

320261503186 SATYAM KUMAR MAURYA VIKASH SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 16-05-2011 30 24 54 176

320261502294 POOJA KUMARI RAJESNDRA GOSAI PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 24 54 177

320261502354 SIMA KUMARI RAMANEVAS MALI SHANTI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 21 33 54 178

320261501061 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH ANGAD SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 28 53 179

320261502191 ANAND KUMAR PINTU KUMAR BINDA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 23 30 53 180

320261501397 REXONA HIRA BHAGAT ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 31 53 181

320261501475 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA TIWARI HIRAWATI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 20 32 52 182

320261501216 LAXMI KUMARI BULLU BIND SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 26 51 183

320261501550 SAJLA KUMARI LALBABU PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 19-07-2011 24 26 50 184

320261502183 KANKSHA KUMARI PARMESH RAM BANDNA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 20 29 49 185

320261503112 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA SIMPI DEVI Female 21-12-2011 21 28 49 186

320261502232 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 187

320261503090 DURAGA KUMARI SUNIL GOSAI ANITA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 21 27 48 188

320261503068 ABHIMANU KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 25 23 48 189

320261501032 ROZI KHATOON AKBAR MIYAN AJMERI KHATOON Female 30-03-2012 21 27 48 190

320261501461 AVINASH KUMAR CHAUHAN JITENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 22-12-2011 21 24 45 191

320261502363 ABHAY KUMAR RAMAVTAR BIND ANCHAL DEVI Male 13-05-2012 19 26 45 192

320261502407 PRITI KUMARI RANA SINGH GUDI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 22 23 45 193

320261502344 KAVITA KUMARI RAM PYARE SAH URMILA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 13 32 45 194

320261502301 NEHA KUMARI RAJU GUPTA ANJALI DEVI Female 06-05-2013 17 28 45 195

320261501292 SUMITRA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MALLAH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 17 27 44 196

320261502511 MOTI RANI SANTOSH RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 11 31 42 197

320261502214 RAJRAUSHAN KUMAR PRADIP RAM MEERA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 13 29 42 198

320261503042 CHANDA KUMARI SHYAM NARAYN SHARMA RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 30 41 199

320261502037 RUKHSHAR KHATUN MD NAFIS ALI JAHIDA BIBI Female 27-08-2012 8 33 41 200

320261501300 ANJU KUMARI DHIRAJ CHAUHAN RINKI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 10 31 41 201

320261502099 SURAJ SHARMA MUNNA SHARMA NEHA  DEVI Male 10-06-2013 14 27 41 202

320261502093 SANJU KUMARI MUNNA RAM RAMDEIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 21 40 203
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320261502437 FALAK PARVEEN RIYASAT ANSARI AISUN BIBI Female 17-02-2010 6 29 35 204

320261503187 ANJANI KUMARI VIKENDRA BIND BASANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 19 16 35 205

320261503216 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD RAM LALITA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 2 30 32 206

320261501326 LAKARAHIYA KUMARI DODA BIND DULARI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 4 26 30 207

320261502168 ANANYA KUMARI PANCHADEV SINGH SONI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 4 24 28 208

320261502104 SIKHA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 12 16 28 209

320261501295 SACHIN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 09-10-2012 4 14 18 210
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320261501276 SURBHI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH SHASHIBALA KUMARI Female 31-03-2012 58 50 108 1

320261501483 JAYVIKRANT KUMAR JYOTI SINGH MAURYA KIRAN DEVI Male 20-05-2013 59 44 103 2

320261501011 KHUSHBU KHATOON AJAD ANSARI JAHEDA BIBI Female 23-06-2013 50 52 102 3

320261501433 TANVIR ANSARI JAUVAD ANSARI SAHANAJ KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 51 47 98 4

320261502163 RAJA TIWARI OMPRAKASH TIWARI NILU DEVI Male 12-04-2011 49 44 93 5

320261502055 MANTASA KHATUN MO HADIS ANSARI SHAHNAJ BEGUM Female 31-12-2012 47 46 93 6

320261501096 NIKHIL KUMAR NAINI ARUNKUMAR RAM NIRASA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 48 43 91 7

320261501074 ANAMIKA KUMARI ANIL RAJAK NIRASHA KUMARI Female 12-10-2010 44 46 90 8

320261503119 MUSKAN KUMARI SURENDRA KOHAAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 45 90 9

320261502484 DIBYANSU KUMAR PTEL SANJAY SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 08-11-2012 37 51 88 10

320261501248 TANYA SHARMA CHIRAUNJI SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 38 48 86 11

320261501273 NIRBHAY KUMAR DEV KUMAR DEV KUMAR Male 28-08-2011 44 41 85 12

320261501143 KHUSHI GUPTA BABLU KUMAR GUPTA PRATIBHA GUPTA Female 07-12-2011 39 45 84 13

320261502243 SHIVANI KUMARI PUTU MALLAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 36 84 14

320261501452 SUPRIYA KUMARI JETENDRA SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 38 44 82 15

320261502504 ANAMIKA MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH KAMLAVATI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 44 34 78 16

320261501097 ANU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RANJEETA DEVI Female 07-01-2013 39 38 77 17

320261502297 SHILPA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MALLAH RITA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 38 37 75 18

320261501403 NUSRAT JAHAN IMTIYAJ ANSARI SAHINA BIBI Female 05-01-2013 30 45 75 19

320261501349 JITESH KUMAR GAURISHANKAR SINGH RAJPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 42 72 20

320261501329 JIGYASA KUMARI DULARE MALLAH RAJVANSHI DEVI Female 25-04-2012 37 35 72 21

320261501335 KHUSHBU KHATUN FIROJ ANSARI MUMTAJ BANO Female 12-07-2012 31 40 71 22

320261502074 RISI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 23

320261501324 ARUSHI KUMARI DIWAKAR SINGH REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 35 69 24

320261501223 SACHIN KUMAR CHANDAN MAURYA SEEMA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 36 33 69 25

320261501422 NANDANI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH BIND CHANDANI DEVI Female 29-04-2013 32 36 68 26

320261503044 AMAN KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR SETH JAYAWANTI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 28 39 67 27

320261502252 JYOTI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 31 60 28

320261501560 DHIRAJ KUMAR LAXMAN RAM RAMLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 29

320261502161 PAWAN SINGH OMPRAKASH SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 24 34 58 30

320261503143 AYUSH KUMAR UMASHANKAR SINGH VIMALA DEVI Male 15-12-2013 24 33 57 31

320261502041 SHAMA PARVEEN MD SAJJAD AHMAD MIYA RAUSHAN JAHAN Female 01-01-2013 27 28 55 32

320261501454 AMIT KUMAR JITENDRA BIND TETARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 26 53 33

320261502488 ANAND KUMAR SANJIYAN RAM JAGNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 31 53 34

320261502477 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY RAM DHERMASHILA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 18 35 53 35
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320261502491 SONI KUMARI SANOJ SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 21 31 52 36

320261501420 MAMTA KUMARI JAGNARAYAN YADAV RIMA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 19 26 45 37

320261501341 ANKIT KUMAR GAMA SHAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 12 14 26 38
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320261501502 KRITI KUMARI KAMLESH PAL KUMARI JYOTI PAL Female 28-12-2013 54 84 138 1

320261501257 GAUTAM KUMAR DAROGA SINGH RITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 72 55 127 2

320261502535 PRIYA KUMARI SARVAN GOND UMARAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 52 117 3

320261503178 KARISHMA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH PAYARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 47 111 4

320261501511 ANURAG KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 48 107 5

320261503197 SATYAM KUMAR VINOD GOND SIMA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 54 50 104 6

320261501168 AJIT KUMAR MAURYA BHAGVATI SINGH RUCHI DEVI Male 03-10-2011 57 45 102 7

320261502143 NIYATI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR NIDHI KUMARI Female 05-04-2013 53 48 101 8

320261502569 RAUSHANI KHATUN SHAHABUDIN KHALIFA SABUVAT KHATUN Female 02-08-2013 52 47 99 9

320261502217 ANCHAL KUMARI PRADUMAN GOND SUMITRA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 48 48 96 10

320261501312 LAKSHAMINA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD PREMSHILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 46 49 95 11

320261501165 ANKIT KUMAR BASAWAN SINGH SONI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 54 41 95 12

320261503028 ASHISH KUMAR SHIVPARSAN RAM MANJU DEVI Male 29-09-2012 48 47 95 13

320261501487 AKASH KUMAR KALINDRA BIND LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 45 94 14

320261503161 UJALA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 56 38 94 15

320261503077 RAGINI TIWARI SUDHIR TIWARI BABLI DEVI Female 15-07-2013 51 43 94 16

320261501231 RUBI KUMARI CHANDRADEV GOND SHANTI DEVI Female 18-02-2011 51 42 93 17

320261501476 UJJWAL TIWARI JITENDRA TIWARI KANCHAN DEVI Male 07-03-2012 42 50 92 18

320261502379 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH PASI GAYATRI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 50 42 92 19

320261501416 MAHIMA KUMARI JAGADISH SINGH JADAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 38 90 20

320261503123 SAKKSHI RANI SURENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 40 50 90 21

320261502049 SANNO KHATUN MD. NAUSHAD AHAMAND FATAMA KHATUN Female 07-01-2012 46 43 89 22

320261501450 HIMANSHU KUMAR JAYRAM SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 29-03-2011 55 33 88 23

320261501240 PRATIGYA KUMARI CHAUBIS SINGH DIMPAL DEVI Female 31-10-2011 47 41 88 24

320261501018 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY PRAJAPATI URMILA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 46 41 87 25

320261501429 NANDANI KUMARI JAIRAM NONIYA MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 44 87 26

320261502329 AMRITA KUMARI RAM AWADH SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 45 41 86 27

320261501355 KRISHNA KUMAR GOBIND PASWAL RIMA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 42 44 86 28

320261502406 GUNJAN KUMARI RAMVILAS GOND CHANDRVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 39 85 29

320261503172 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 08-02-2010 49 35 84 30

320261501063 KISHAN KUMAR ANIL HAJAM SAVITA DEVI Male 07-08-2010 46 38 84 31

320261502273 YUVRAJ VISHWAJIT SINGH RAJESH KUMAR MEERA KUMARI SINGH Male 24-10-2012 43 41 84 32

320261502567 SONAM KHATUN SERAJ MIYAN KHUSBU KHATUN Female 28-10-2013 52 32 84 33

320261502066 ROSHANI KUMARI MOHAN RAM SANTRA DEVI Female 28-01-2011 38 44 82 34

320261502152 GOLU KUMAR OM PRAKASH YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 40 42 82 35
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320261502495 SVETA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAURASIYA MANJU DEVI Female 24-07-2012 43 39 82 36

320261501132 JIYA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 39 43 82 37

320261502342 BHOLU GOND RAM PRASAD GOND MIRA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 34 47 81 38

320261501298 JYOTI MALA DHARMRAJ SINGH MALA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 42 39 81 39

320261502285 DIVYA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 17-03-2012 41 39 80 40

320261503153 VIVEK KUMAR UMESH SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 06-02-2011 43 36 79 41

320261503217 SONI KUMARI VINOD SETH SUMITRA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 48 31 79 42

320261501352 SUMAN KUMARI GHANSHAYAM BINB ANITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 38 41 79 43

320261502357 RAGANI KUMARI RAMASHISH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 13-05-2012 35 44 79 44

320261501572 PRIYANSHU GUPTA MAHENDRA PRASAD MAJURI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 45 32 77 45

320261501428 VIKASH KUMAR JAIPRAKASH YADAV INDRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 38 75 46

320261501239 UJJWAL KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRMA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 34 41 75 47

320261501125 ANJANI KUMARI Ashok Pasvan SIMA DEVI Female 27-10-2010 35 39 74 48

320261503166 VIKASH KUMAR VAKIL SINGH YADAV PRABHA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 39 35 74 49

320261503073 GANESH YADAV SUDAMA YADAV VIMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 36 74 50

320261502184 AMIT MAURYA PARMESHWAR SINGH INDRAVATI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 35 39 74 51

320261502266 SARITA KUMARI RAJESH BIND JYOTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 41 33 74 52

320261503130 ANSHU KUMARI TAPESHWAR BIND SHARADA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 33 41 74 53

320261501238 RUCHI KUMARI CHANDRKHER YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 34 73 54

320261502578 SAHISTA KHATUN SHAMIM RAYEEN SONI BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 33 40 73 55

320261503033 ANISH KUMAR SHIWAPUJAN SHARMA MAYA DEVI Male 04-08-2010 34 38 72 56

320261501578 MAHJABEEN KHANAM MAJHAR KHAN PHIRDOISH KHANAM Female 05-01-2012 37 35 72 57

320261503086 NEHA KUMARI SUMAN YADAV BHAGMANI DECI Female 20-11-2011 34 37 71 58

320261501121 SATYAM KUSHWAHA ASHOK KUSHWAHA PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 34 71 59

320261501222 GUDIYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
PRAJAPATI SONI DEVI Female 11-10-2012 35 35 70 60

320261502369 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMCHELA SINGH MANNI DEVI Female 25-01-2011 38 31 69 61

320261502090 SUMAN KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD BIND PHULMATI DEVI Female 06-09-2012 28 41 69 62

320261502455 LAV KUSH KUMAR SAMBHU SINGH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 31 37 68 63

320261501205 SHUDANSHU KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-08-2012 27 41 68 64

320261502457 RABIYA KHATUN SAMSHUDDIN ANSARI SAKINA BIBI Female 21-02-2014 32 36 68 65

320261502190 MIRA KUMARI PINTU BIND SUGGI DEVI Female 21-02-2012 28 39 67 66

320261501531 SUMITRA KUMARI KRISHNA BIND RUKMINA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 34 33 67 67

320261501358 KAJAL KUMARI GOPI GOND REKHA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 29 37 66 68

320261501337 SAHEB ANSARI FIROZ ANSARI NAGMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 25 40 65 69
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320261502013 CHINKI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 32 65 70

320261501406 KARISHAMA KUMARI INDRGEET SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 23 42 65 71

320261501494 DEEPALI KESHARI KAMESHWAR KESHARI JYOTI KUMARI Female 02-10-2013 33 32 65 72

320261501022 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 31 64 73

320261501162 PAVAN KUMAR BANDHU SHARMA GUJRATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 37 64 74

320261502221 PRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD BIND TETRI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 32 32 64 75

320261501059 NAINA KUMARI ANANJAY KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 26 38 64 76

320261502372 VIKASH KUMAR RAMDULAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 32 32 64 77

320261503195 ANNNU KUMARI VINOD GOND SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 78

320261502102 MADHAV SINGH MUNNA SINGH SUBHANTI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 31 32 63 79

320261501453 SITA KUMARI JHUNNA SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 12-08-2012 28 35 63 80

320261502385 ACHAL KUMARI RAMESH SINGH YADAV REETA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 25 37 62 81

320261501445 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYNARAYAN
CHAURASIYA RANAVATI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 30 32 62 82

320261502034 JINAT JAHAN MD LIYAKAT ANSARI NARGIS BEGAM Female 22-08-2011 31 30 61 83

320261501343 MANSI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 84

320261503040 SONI SHYAM BIHARI DHARMAVATI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 28 33 61 85

320261501119 AYUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 44 61 86

320261502375 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMESH BIND PARVATI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 27 33 60 87

320261502536 SAMIR HUSSAIN SARWAR HUSSAIN ISARAT JANHA Male 30-11-2011 22 37 59 88

320261503030 AMITA KUMARI SHIVPUJAN SHARMA MAYA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 23 36 59 89

320261502422 AYUSH  GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 19 40 59 90

320261501164 JIYASI KUMARI BASANTLAL PASAWN BUDHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 31 59 91

320261501600 KUSUM KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 08-05-2014 32 27 59 92

320261501592 PRATIKSHA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 35 58 93

320261502414 VARSHA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 28 30 58 94

320261501585 ASHAN KUMARI MANISH RAY RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 24 58 95

320261501316 KRISHNA TIWARI DINESH TIWARI USHA DEV I Male 14-02-2013 29 29 58 96

320261502474 RAJAN KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 10-01-2009 22 35 57 97

320261501186 RAGANI KUMARI BIHARI MALI NILU DEVI Female 06-02-2011 28 28 56 98

320261503011 GUDIYA KUMARI SHIV JI YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 10-04-2012 27 29 56 99

320261503080 MUKESH KUMAR SUGRIV CHAUHAN BECHANOI DEVI Male 12-04-2010 28 27 55 100

320261502526 SHALU KHATUN SARDAR ALAM SHABANA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 20 34 54 101

320261501338 MASUM SALMANI FIROZ SALMANI SHABANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2014 30 24 54 102

320261502366 KARISHMA KUMARI RAMBHAROS PASWAN SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 25-07-2010 20 33 53 103
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320261502255 SIMRAN KHATUN RAJAN KHAN SALMA BEGUM Female 30-10-2011 21 32 53 104

320261502258 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJENDRA GOND JHUNNI DEVI Male 05-11-2011 22 29 51 105

320261501419 VISHAL KUMAR JAGNARAYAN RAM INDU DEVI Male 28-12-2012 18 33 51 106

320261502082 SANDHYA KUMARI MUNIB CHAUHAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 28 50 107

320261502185 ANKIT MAURYA PARMESHWAR SINGH INDRAVATI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 14 35 49 108

320261502489 JYOTI KUMARI SANJU RAY KUMARI PREMA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 18 30 48 109

320261502220 PUNITA KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 26 39 110

320261503196 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD GOND RINKU DEVI Female 26-01-2013 18 19 37 111

320261503067 SABNAM KHATUN SUBEDAR ANSARI HASINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 33 Absent 33 Disqualified

320261502525 SAHANAJ KHATUN SARDAR ALAM SABNAM KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 13 19 32 112
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320261501395 AKANCCHA KUMARI HEMANT PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SONI KUMARI Female 16-10-2012 50 44 94 1

320261502202 SUMIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 42 44 86 2

320261501211 PRIYANSHU YADAV BIRENDRA YADAV RUCHI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 42 40 82 3

320261502236 RISHAV JAISWAL PRAVIN KUMAR JAISWAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 38 41 79 4

320261501210 JYOTI KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV RUCHI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 37 42 79 5

320261501485 AKANKSHA KUMARI KABINDRA BIND PHULA KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 34 45 79 6

320261502390 ANAND KUMAR RAMJATAN VISHVAKARMA ANITA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 42 37 79 7

320261501484 ANCHAL KUMARI KA BINDRA BIND PHULA KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 34 43 77 8

320261502068 RUCHI KUMARI MOHAN YADAV HOSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 39 74 9

320261501356 NISHI KUMARI GOPAL JEE PRAJAPATI MAYA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 35 37 72 10

320261501067 ANUPAM KUMAR GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA KUSUM DEVI Male 18-09-2012 34 36 70 11

320261502555 LAKKI PATEL SATYAWANT SINGH RESHAMI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 34 34 68 12

320261503001 ANSU KUMARI SHASHI GOND BARTI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 34 32 66 13

320261503138 ANISH PASWAN TRILOKI PASWAN KAMLAVATI DEVI Male 13-04-2010 32 30 62 14

320261502545 PRINCE VISHVAKARMA SATENDRA SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 30 28 58 15

320261502377 SURYA JAISWAL RAMESH JAISWAL SANDHYA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 25 32 57 16

320261502380 RAJNISH PASWAN RAMESH PASWAN PREMA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 24 31 55 17

320261502291 RENU KUMARI RAJESHVAR BIND SHARDA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 19 31 50 18

320261501148 RATNESH BABULAL RAM JEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 28 42 19

320261501590 CHANDRAKALA KUMARI MANOHAR RAM LAXMINA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 19 21 40 20
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320261501100 ARPIT KUMAR SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 68 58 126 1

320261502137 REHAN KHAN NAVAB KHAN SHAHJAHA BEGAM Male 04-05-2012 55 47 102 2

320261502139 SHABARIN NESAR KHAN NAGAMA BEGAM Female 24-07-2012 41 45 86 3

320261502211 PRAGYA KUMARI PRADIP GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 52 33 85 4

320261502209 DIVYA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RAM KRI PRATIBHA Female 20-08-2012 38 44 82 5

320261502212 UJWAL KUMAR PRADIP GUPTA SIMA GUPTA Male 06-04-2011 41 39 80 6

320261503093 NITU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA Female 07-12-2012 39 41 80 7

320261501030 ANUP KUMAR AKADASHI RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 20-07-2011 28 51 79 8

320261501207 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAI MAMATA DEVI Female 30-10-2013 44 35 79 9

320261502482 POOJA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MAYA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 37 39 76 10

320261502192 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 44 75 11

320261501370 KHUSHI KUMARI GUDDU SINGH YADAV NEEMA DEVI Female 04-02-2010 37 36 73 12

320261502430 ANUJ KUMAR RAVISHANKAR KEVAT PAARAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 37 72 13

320261503215 REEMA KUMARI VINOD RAM NAGINA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 28 42 70 14

320261502396 RAGINI KUMARI RAMKISHOR PARSHAD SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 33 36 69 15

320261502399 SATYAM KUMAR RAMPOOJAN RAM KAMALA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 34 34 68 16

320261502007 ROSHANI KUMARI MANOJ RAM RINA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 39 27 66 17

320261502015 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH KUSHWAHA SABITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 39 26 65 18

320261502506 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 12-07-2013 20 44 64 19

320261501385 ABHAY KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 28 61 20

320261503139 ROHIT KUMAR TRILOKI RAJBHAR SHANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 24 36 60 21

320261502522 KULDEEP RAI SANTOSHRAI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 27 33 60 22

320261502395 RAVI KUMAR RAMKARAN PRASAD RAMAWATI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 26 33 59 23

320261501378 AYAN SHAH HAIDAR ALI NOORJAHAN BEGUM Male 17-04-2013 28 31 59 24

320261502194 CHANDANI KUMARI PINTU RAM BIMALA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 27 31 58 25

320261501373 RUBI KUMARI GULJAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 24 30 54 26

320261501374 SONI KUMARI GULLU RAM RAMITA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 24 26 50 27

320261501599 ANITA KUMARI MANOJ PAL SARASWATI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 21 25 46 28

320261502281 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJESH RAJBHAR BINDU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 21 25 46 29

320261501197 ANNU KUMARI BINDU RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 25 42 30
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320261502179 RAJ KUMAR PARAM HANSA KUMAR
SINGH RACHITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 76 61 137 1

320261501503 SURAJ PAL KAMLESH PAL SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 54 76 130 2

320261501270 PARI SHARAMA DEEPAK SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 70 60 130 3

320261501277 NAMAN KUMAR DEVSHANKAR PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 64 65 129 4

320261502330 PRITI KUMARI RAM BHAJAN PAL KAVITA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 71 54 125 5

320261501402 SIMMI KHATUN IMAM ANSARI HASSANA BANO Female 06-10-2011 67 55 122 6

320261501084 ANJALI KUMARI ARBIND PRASAD GUPTA RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 72 49 121 7

320261501319 ARCHANA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR GUPTA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 70 51 121 8

320261502381 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA DURGA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 76 45 121 9

320261503222 CHANDANI KUMARI VIPIN BIHARI YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 60 61 121 10

320261502230 AARUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH KIRAN KUMARI Female 20-06-2012 69 51 120 11

320261501202 RIYA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 62 58 120 12

320261502144 VISHANU ANAND NIRANJAN KUMAR GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-03-2013 64 56 120 13

320261501383 PIYUSH KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR SOHILA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 66 54 120 14

320261502559 RISHU KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 58 61 119 15

320261502265 PRINCE RAJENDRA SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 62 119 16

320261503204 BISHAL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RAM DHARMSHILA Male 30-08-2012 62 56 118 17

320261501519 YOGITA KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 57 117 18

320261502575 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM BINDA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 71 46 117 19

320261501265 AADITYA RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 61 55 116 20

320261501196 GHANSHYAM KUMAR BINDU PRASAD RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 07-03-2013 60 56 116 21

320261501206 SACHIN KUMAR BIRENDRA PAL RIMA KUMARI Male 10-12-2009 65 50 115 22

320261502531 OM PRAKASH PAL SAROJ KUMAR PAL MALTI DEVI Male 10-04-2011 64 51 115 23

320261501218 AKSHAY KUMAR CHANADAN RAM ARTI DEVI Male 18-11-2012 54 60 114 24

320261501504 SONALI KUMARI KAMLESH PANDEY GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 65 112 25

320261501113 SARWADEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KUMARI NITU Male 08-09-2011 60 52 112 26

320261503131 DOLI KUMARI TAPESHWAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 67 45 112 27

320261501359 DEV PRAKASH SINGH GOVARDHAN SINGH RITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 63 49 112 28

320261503221 SUJAL KUMARI VINOD SINGH SARITA KUMARI Female 06-07-2013 55 57 112 29

320261501489 ANISH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 01-03-2009 70 41 111 30

320261501525 RIZWAN AALAM KHURSHID AALAM GUDIYA KHATUN Male 12-04-2011 61 50 111 31

320261502039 ALINA ANSARI MD SAGIR ANSARI RIZWANA KHATUN Female 21-09-2012 67 44 111 32

320261501488 SANSKAR AMRIT KAMAL KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 64 46 110 33

320261501376 NIRANJAN SINGH GUPTESHWAR SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 07-09-2011 51 58 109 34
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320261502548 SATYAM KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH KAMITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 55 54 109 35

320261501513 VIVEK KUMAR KAMTA PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 53 56 109 36

320261502514 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH REENA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 53 56 109 37

320261503240 SHIFA NAJ ZULFIQUAR ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Female 16-01-2013 61 48 109 38

320261502579 SAHIBA KHATOON SHAMSHER ALI SIDDIQUE FARIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 61 47 108 39

320261502501 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 65 43 108 40

320261501225 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHANDAN SETH MEENA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 56 52 108 41

320261501518 SUNIDHI KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 56 51 107 42

320261501101 ANISHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV DURGA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 54 106 43

320261501304 JIGYASA BHARTI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
BHARTI MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 48 106 44

320261502216 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADIP SONAR POOJA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 59 47 106 45

320261501134 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ASHWINI CHAUBEY PRITI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 60 46 106 46

320261502080 ASMIN KHATUN MUMTAJ HAWARI JARINA BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 56 50 106 47

320261502100 AMAN KUMAR MUNNA SINGH MANTU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 46 105 48

320261501299 KRISH KUMAR DHEERENDRA KUMAR
BHARTI MEERA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 58 47 105 49

320261502493 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANT GYANESHWAR
YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-02-2012 54 51 105 50

320261501464 RITESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-07-2013 54 51 105 51

320261502492 DIVYANSHU KUMARI SANT GYANESHWAR
YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-02-2011 54 50 104 52

320261501006 ANJALI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 62 42 104 53

320261501306 KUMKUM KUMARI DILIP PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 41 104 54

320261501138 ANJANI KUMARI AYODHYA PRASAD ARTI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 62 42 104 55

320261503066 SHILPI KUMARI SUBASH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 30-07-2012 62 42 104 56

320261502304 PAWAN KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 63 41 104 57

320261501391 ARTI KUMARI HARISHANKAR PAL FUL KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 55 48 103 58

320261503175 SANMUKH KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN LAKHAPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 48 103 59

320261502502 PRATIGYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
JAISWAL REKHA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 59 43 102 60

320261501209 SONAKSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM RANI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 51 51 102 61

320261502151 KHUSHBOO KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 53 49 102 62

320261501057 BIVEK KUMAR ANAND KUMAR SAH RAGANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 48 102 63

320261501296 BINITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 49 52 101 64

320261501219 KUMKUM KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 22-02-2012 55 46 101 65

320261501398 NISHA KUMARI HIRA RAM PANA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 55 46 101 66
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320261501090 AKANKSHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 57 44 101 67

320261502515 PRAKASH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 47 54 101 68

320261502338 VISHAL KUMAR RAM MOHAN PAL GEETA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 58 43 101 69

320261501094 ADITYA KUMAR ARUN SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 51 49 100 70

320261503007 PRINSI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 55 45 100 71

320261502079 MUSKAN KHATUN MUMTAJ HAVARI JARINA BEGAM Female 08-08-2012 53 47 100 72

320261501235 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH GITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 57 43 100 73

320261501208 PRIYA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 49 100 74

320261501520 VIKASH KUMAR KAPIL SAH URMILA DEVI Male 15-11-2010 49 50 99 75

320261501260 PINKI KUMARI DASHRATH CHAUDHARY KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 11-01-2011 60 39 99 76

320261502114 PRIYANJLI KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 40 99 77

320261501598 RAVI KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA TETARI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 58 41 99 78

320261501166 PRADEEP KUMAR BASHISHTH PAL NANHAKI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 52 47 99 79

320261502479 NAINSI KUMARI SANJAY SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-08-2012 54 45 99 80

320261502340 SATYAM KUMAR RAM NIWAS PAL RUBY DEVI Male 09-06-2013 56 43 99 81

320261501029 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJIT SINGH SITA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 52 46 98 82

320261501284 KANCHAN KUMARI DHARAMDEV SINGH PHOOLWANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 53 98 83

320261501524 ASNEHA KUMARI KESHNATH NATH SINGH SIMLA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 55 43 98 84

320261502542 ARPIT KUMAR SINGH SATENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 47 51 98 85

320261502410 ANUPAM KUMAR SHARMA RANJAN SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 53 45 98 86

320261501068 JYOTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA PREMSHILA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 49 49 98 87

320261503062 SANJU KUMARI SUBAS PAL URMILA DEVI Female 23-04-2013 53 45 98 88

320261501462 HIMANSU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 24-07-2013 50 48 98 89

320261501266 HARSH KUMAR SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 09-08-2011 50 47 97 90

320261501158 RAGINI KUMARI BALIRAM SINGH RITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 52 45 97 91

320261503089 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL CAHUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 51 46 97 92

320261502358 ANIKET KUMAR RAMASHRAY PAL KUMARI PRIYANKA Male 01-01-2013 51 46 97 93

320261501315 VIKY KUMAR DINESH SINGH GITANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 50 97 94

320261503012 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAMITA DEVI Male 16-06-2013 53 44 97 95

320261502023 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANTU SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 03-03-2012 53 43 96 96

320261502308 ANKIT KUMAR RAJU RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 56 40 96 97

320261501191 ANKIT KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 48 48 96 98

320261501044 ARCHNA KUMARI AKSHAYBAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 50 46 96 99

320261501463 PALAK KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR KUMARI MIRA KSYAP Female 22-12-2012 53 43 96 100
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320261502051 DIBYA KUMARI MINTU SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 45 96 101

320261503082 KRISHA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 07-01-2013 51 45 96 102

320261501532 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA KRISHNA KANT PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 48 47 95 103

320261502284 ADVITI        KUMARI RAJESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 58 37 95 104

320261501178 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHOLA RAM RITA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 52 43 95 105

320261501510 ANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 42 52 94 106

320261501083 SURUTI KUMARI ARBIND PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 28-11-2011 47 47 94 107

320261501236 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 54 40 94 108

320261503132 SHITAL ALISHA TARUN KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 40 54 94 109

320261502278 HIMANSHU PAL RAJESH PAL MENKA DEVI Male 09-04-2013 49 45 94 110

320261501263 MAHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR MALI RUBI DEVI Female 11-02-2010 50 43 93 111

320261502319 PRINCE KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GUPATA REKHA DEVI Male 25-01-2011 50 43 93 112

320261502274 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA RINKU DEVI Female 07-06-2011 54 39 93 113

320261502373 RAKHI KUMARI RAMDULAR SHARMA RINKI DEVI Female 04-06-2012 48 45 93 114

320261502365 ARYAN PAL RAMBADAI PAL INDU DEVI Male 04-08-2012 53 40 93 115

320261501234 ANTIMA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 23-12-2012 45 48 93 116

320261502467 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BAITHA RANJU DEVI Female 24-04-2013 51 42 93 117

320261501571 SHIVM KUMAR MAHENDRA PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 43 49 92 118

320261502084 SUNAINA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 31-05-2011 50 42 92 119

320261501527 JINNAT PRAVEEN KHURSHID SIDDIQUE NAJMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 52 40 92 120

320261502030 MANTASA MD ILTAF ANSARI MARIYAM KHATUN Female 01-02-2012 46 46 92 121

320261502234 AYUSH KUMAR PRASHURAM PRASAD
KESHRI SANJU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 49 43 92 122

320261502036 MD IRFAN ANSARI MD MERAJ ANSARI SABANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 49 43 92 123

320261502556 BADAL KHARWAR SATYENDRA KHARWAR SUNITA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 48 44 92 124

320261503036 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHRIKANT RAM URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 46 91 125

320261502487 SUMIT RAJ SANJIT KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 14-01-2011 47 44 91 126

320261501565 AMAN KUMAR MADAN MOHAN GUPTA PURNIMA KUMARI Male 20-09-2011 41 50 91 127

320261502249 TULSHI PAL RAGHVENDRA PAL KUSUM DEVI Male 12-03-2012 46 45 91 128

320261502207 NISHA KUMARI PRABHU SINGH BHAGNANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 38 91 129

320261501456 SONALIKA KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARI ARTI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 45 46 91 130

320261501388 SALONI KUMARI HARERAM SAH SIMA DEVI Female 10-11-2013 56 35 91 131

320261501040 RUPALI KUMARI AKHILESHWAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 36 90 132

320261503111 PRATIMA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 50 40 90 133

320261501305 RAUSHANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BIND CHINTA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 42 48 90 134
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320261502210 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 26-05-2012 48 42 90 135

320261502017 ARCHANA KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 51 39 90 136

320261502199 ADIDI KUMARI PINTU SINGH NITU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 44 46 90 137

320261501382 SATYAM KUMAR HARE RAM SINGH GITA KUNWAR Male 28-10-2012 50 40 90 138

320261502367 MAHIMA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 28-06-2013 49 41 90 139

320261501457 SANI KUMAR JITENDRA CHAUDHARY ARTI DEVI Male 08-04-2014 51 39 90 140

320261502197 ANKIT KUMAR PINTU SAH PINKI DEVI Male 23-11-2011 43 46 89 141

320261502239 AMRESH KUMAR PREMCHAND CHAUDHARI SANJU DEVI Male 23-12-2011 47 42 89 142

320261501449 RIMA  KUMARI JAYRAM PRASAD BEVI  DEVI Female 01-04-2012 55 34 89 143

320261503099 RAGINI KUMARI SUNIL PAL KALAWATI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 46 43 89 144

320261502132 SALONI KUMARI NARENDRA PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 12-12-2012 47 42 89 145

320261503133 SRISHTI KUMARI TEJANARAYAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 20-05-2013 56 33 89 146

320261501126 ANSH KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD
CHOURASIYA MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 43 88 147

320261502204 KIRAN KUMARI PRABHAT RAM DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 44 88 148

320261503032 SAURABH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 16-01-2011 38 50 88 149

320261501212 SHUBHAM KUMAR BIRJU SHARMA VIJAYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 43 88 150

320261503064 VINAY KUMAR SUBASH CHAND KESHRI SIMA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 42 46 88 151

320261501539 RAHUL KUMAR KUMAR GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 14-12-2012 46 42 88 152

320261501108 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK DHOBI CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 43 87 153

320261503101 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN PHOLUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 45 87 154

320261502020 HIMANSHU PAL MANTU PAL SANJU DEVI Male 14-11-2011 50 37 87 155

320261502574 NITYANAND KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN SABITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 44 43 87 156

320261501291 PAPPU KUMAR DHARMENDRA MALI ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 46 87 157

320261501102 ANSHU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV DURGA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 40 47 87 158

320261503162 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA NAYAN TARA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 42 45 87 159

320261502126 PRADEEP KUMAR NANDU SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 49 38 87 160

320261502507 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Female 06-02-2013 50 37 87 161

320261503085 SANDEEP KUMAR SUKHDEV RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 44 43 87 162

320261502040 HAZRA PARWEEN MD SAHID ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 03-02-2011 44 42 86 163

320261501004 KHUSHI KUMARI ABHINANDAN SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 47 39 86 164

320261502539 RIYA KUMARI SATENDER KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 44 42 86 165

320261501333 SAHELA PARVEEN FAHIM ANSARI ZUBAIDA PARVEEN Female 22-12-2012 52 34 86 166

320261501580 SAUBHAGYA KUMAR MANGAL TIWARI GAYATRI KUMARI Male 25-04-2013 41 45 86 167

320261503135 JOYA KHATOON TITEF KHAN NEHA PRAVEEN Female 20-05-2013 47 39 86 168
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320261502087 LAKKI KUMARI MUNNA PAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 42 85 169

320261501589 VICKY KUMAR SINGH MANOHAR LAL SINGH SONI KUMARI Male 20-06-2011 43 42 85 170

320261502464 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY CHANDRAVANSHI INDU DEVI Female 08-11-2011 46 39 85 171

320261502345 NANDANI KUMARI RAM PYARE SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-07-2012 45 40 85 172

320261501069 AGAST  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI SITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 42 43 85 173

320261502517 RABITA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA PREMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 40 85 174

320261501435 PRIYANKA KUMARI JAWAHARLAL SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 46 84 175

320261503223 SIMPI KUMARI VIPIN SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 29 55 84 176

320261501308 RITU KUMARI DILIP SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 43 41 84 177

320261501467 MANISH        KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN LALSA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 37 47 84 178

320261503061 PRITI RAJ SRAWAN KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 49 35 84 179

320261501294 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM KANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 38 84 180

320261502200 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU SINGH SAPNA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 41 42 83 181

320261502148 PRITAM KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 02-03-2012 50 33 83 182

320261501253 KRISHNA RAM DADAN RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 40 43 83 183

320261503049 SAHNVAJ ANSARI SIRAKAT ANSARI TAMANNA BGAM Male 10-06-2012 35 48 83 184

320261501386 SHIVANI KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH NILEM DEVI Female 11-09-2012 44 39 83 185

320261501088 VIDHI  NARAYAN ARUN  KUMAR ANJIRI  DEVI Male 03-10-2012 34 49 83 186

320261502009 GOVIND KUMAR MANOJ SAH URMILA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 49 34 83 187

320261501471 BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 39 44 83 188

320261503013 PRINCE KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 13-04-2014 44 39 83 189

320261502483 SANTOSH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA MANTI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 35 47 82 190

320261501123 ALOK PAL ASHOK PAL DEVANTI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 45 37 82 191

320261503102 AVINASH KUMAR SUNIL RAM SARITA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 40 42 82 192

320261502584 SONI KUMARI SHANKARDHARI PAL MANGANI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 46 36 82 193

320261502154 RIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH PAL SAROJANI  KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 47 35 82 194

320261501192 AADITI KUMARI BIMAL KUMAR PRAJAPATI INDU DEVI Female 02-12-2012 36 46 82 195

320261502459 ROHIT KUMAR SANDEEP RAM RITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 40 82 196

320261502516 JUGUNI KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 36 81 197

320261502490 SHRISTI KUMARI SANOJ PRAJAPATI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 37 81 198

320261503179 PRAKASH KUMAR VIJAYMAL RAM POONAM DEVI Male 12-04-2011 39 42 81 199

320261503074 KARAN PASWAN SUDARSHAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 41 40 81 200

320261502349 ARUSHI KUMARI RAMAKANT PRASAD
GUPTA MAYA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 42 39 81 201

320261501293 BABBY KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 36 45 81 202
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320261501204 SHIVDHAN KUMAR BIRBAL PASWAN AARTI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 50 31 81 203

320261501037 AADIT KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 12-07-2012 46 35 81 204

320261501562 SAKSHAI KUMARI LOKESH PRASAD VIBHA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 44 37 81 205

320261502558 PIYUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA JAMUNA DEVI Male 02-12-2010 45 35 80 206

320261501557 SHILPA KUMARI LATE AWADHESH SINGH ANESHA KUNWAR Female 12-08-2011 46 34 80 207

320261501109 KARINA KUMARI ASHOK KHARWAR RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 48 80 208

320261502361 VISHESH KUMAR RAMAUTAR CHAUDHARY LAXMINA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 41 39 80 209

320261502159 SURJ KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAM ASMANI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 37 43 80 210

320261501233 PINKI KUMARI CHANDRAMA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 42 80 211

320261502224 SHUBHAM KUMAR SETH PRAMOD KUMAR SATH SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 36 79 212

320261502546 RADHIKA KUMARI SATENDRA SINGH MANJU KUNWAR Female 22-06-2011 39 40 79 213

320261502010 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-08-2011 39 40 79 214

320261501023 RAUSHAN KUMAR AJAY SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 39 79 215

320261503158 CHANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 35 44 79 216

320261503114 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 41 38 79 217

320261502316 SAPNA KUMARI RAKESH KANU SONI DEVI Female 04-11-2012 46 33 79 218

320261501302 PAYAL KUMARI DHIRENDRA CHAUDHARI SONI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 34 45 79 219

320261502560 SONALI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Female 11-11-2013 34 45 79 220

320261503167 KRISHNA KUMAR VAKKIL RAM ANITA DEVI Male 03-09-2010 43 35 78 221

320261501375 ANJALI KUMARI GUNJAN SAH SURYKANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 36 78 222

320261503018 KALASHA KUMARI SHIV SANKAR PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 41 78 223

320261501440 DIBYA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 41 37 78 224

320261502566 ALIJA KHATUN SEHRUN KHAN GULSHAN KHATUN Female 10-02-2012 43 35 78 225

320261501274 GUNJA KUMARI DEVAN BIND RUKMINA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 46 32 78 226

320261502098 SHIVAM KUMAR MUNNA SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 45 33 78 227

320261502460 SANDHYA KUMARI SANDEEP RAM RITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 38 78 228

320261502519 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 07-03-2010 41 36 77 229

320261503091 SHITAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 04-04-2011 46 31 77 230

320261502580 SHAYMA KHATUN SHAMSHER KHAN RASHIDA KHATUN Female 21-08-2011 42 35 77 231

320261503025 GOLU KUMAR SHIVKUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-09-2012 36 41 77 232

320261502404 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMRATAN SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 37 40 77 233

320261502315 JAGRITI KUMARI RAKESH KANU SONI DEVI Female 04-11-2012 46 31 77 234

320261502528 AFRIN PARVEEN SARFRAJ AHMAD SAKINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 235

320261501486 SABANA KHATUN KALIM ANSARI SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 236

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KAIMUR (BHABUA)  |  Page 23  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KAIMUR (BHABUA)     Block: KUDRA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261502110 TANVEER ANSARI MURGUB ANSARI SHAMSHAD BEGAM Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 237

320261503142 BANTU RAJ UMA SHANKAR PRASAD KASHMIRA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 38 38 76 238

320261501055 AMANAT ANSARI AMIRUDIN ANSARI JANHAARA KHATUN Male 10-02-2012 38 38 76 239

320261501020 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA AJAY SHARMA AMRITA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 41 35 76 240

320261502400 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SINGH SARITA. DEVI Female 26-01-2013 37 39 76 241

320261503097 ADITYA ANAND SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SUNITA KUMARI Male 20-06-2013 33 43 76 242

320261501027 GAUTAM KUMAR AJIT SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 40 35 75 243

320261502251 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2013 39 36 75 244

320261501582 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH MANINDRA SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 17-05-2013 37 38 75 245

320261501128 VIBHA  KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD SAH RITA  DEVI Female 18-10-2010 34 40 74 246

320261501137 SHUBHAM KUMAR AWADHESH PAL RINKI DEVI Male 28-05-2011 34 40 74 247

320261502160 ANJANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH INDU DEVI Female 12-10-2011 35 39 74 248

320261503108 NIDHI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 249

320261501079 DHEERAJ KUMAR ANTOO RAM RAJAK ARTI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 37 37 74 250

320261501427 PRITAM KUMAR JAIPRAKASH SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 02-04-2013 43 31 74 251

320261502550 RIYA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-07-2013 35 39 74 252

320261502268 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAJIYA DEVI Female 09-08-2013 36 38 74 253

320261502352 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMANAND SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 32 41 73 254

320261501331 MUSKAN KHATOON EKBAL SAH RAUSAN KHATOON Female 21-08-2011 42 31 73 255

320261501017 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN LATE MIRA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 35 38 73 256

320261501536 ANISHA KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2013 38 35 73 257

320261503192 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINDHYACHAL SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 37 35 72 258

320261502267 SURYA KUMAR RAJESH BIND MINA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 38 34 72 259

320261501115 AKARSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 36 72 260

320261503035 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHRI BHAGWAN RAM CHANDRAKALA KUMARI Male 05-01-2012 33 39 72 261

320261501377 ANGLE KUMARI GYANCHAND RAM RADHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 37 35 72 262

320261501237 RICHA KUMARI CHANDRHAS KUMHAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 34 38 72 263

320261501442 KHUSHBOO KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 18-04-2012 35 37 72 264

320261501012 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY DUBEY DHARAMSHEELA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 34 38 72 265

320261501015 DURGA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAM DHRAMSHILA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 33 39 72 266

320261502426 ROSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 45 72 267

320261503154 NITISH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR LAXMINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 41 71 268

320261502416 MUSKAN KUMARI RAVI SETH SONI DEVI Female 17-04-2011 42 29 71 269

320261502370 ROSHAN KUMAR RAMDAYAL PRAJAPATI BASANTI DEVI Male 14-01-2012 37 34 71 270
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320261502062 SAMIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD SHANAWAJ
ANSARI AJBERI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 38 33 71 271

320261502348 ROHIT KUMAR RAMAKANT PAL BINDA DEVI Male 30-11-2010 38 32 70 272

320261503181 RABINAND KUMAR VIJENDRA CHAUDHARY CHANDANI DEVI Male 24-04-2011 34 36 70 273

320261501014 SAKASHI  PANDEY AJAY KUMAR PANDEY RAMBHA KUMARI Female 03-12-2011 27 43 70 274

320261503189 RIMJHIM KUMARI VIMAL PASWAN SHIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 275

320261501430 NAJRANA KHATUN JALALU MIYA SONI BEGUM Female 30-03-2012 35 35 70 276

320261502425 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 38 70 277

320261503124 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURESH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 35 69 278

320261502056 SIBA KHATUN MO.MALIK SAIFUN BEGUM Female 15-03-2011 28 41 69 279

320261501071 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH NIKKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 35 69 280

320261502586 PRIYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN BARI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 281

320261501361 AMIT KUMAR GOVIND SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 33 36 69 282

320261501460 ANUSKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 13-06-2011 28 40 68 283

320261502292 RAVI KUMAR RAJESHWAR SHARMA CHINTA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 28 40 68 284

320261502568 ANAND KUMAR PASWAN SETBANDHU PASWAN KAUSHALY DEVI Male 17-04-2012 34 34 68 285

320261501500 PRIYA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR GIRIJA KUMARI Female 04-07-2012 28 40 68 286

320261502431 SURAJDEV RAM RAVISHANKAR RAM GUDDI DEVI Male 26-11-2012 32 36 68 287

320261501251 SONALI KUMARI CHOTAN KUMAR RANJAN PRIYA KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 34 34 68 288

320261502044 MD TAUQIR  ANSARI MD TASAUWAR ANSARI RUKSHANA KHATUN Male 06-03-2013 44 24 68 289

320261501089 AJIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 34 67 290

320261502447 ALIYA PARVEEN SAFDAR ANSARI ROKSANA BIBI Female 02-02-2012 35 32 67 291

320261502208 PRITI KUMARI PRADEEP BIND TETRA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 34 33 67 292

320261503193 AYUSI  KUMARI VINDOSH KUMAR SINGH TARA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 36 31 67 293

320261501354 PREM KUMAR GHURAHU RAM POONAM DEVI Male 03-03-2013 36 31 67 294

320261502466 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VIDYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 34 66 295

320261502188 GAUTAM KUMAR PAL PAWAN KUMAR PAL SARASWATI DEVI Male 21-02-2012 24 42 66 296

320261502193 PRITI KUMARI PINTU PAL PRAMILA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 35 31 66 297

320261501409 SIMRAN PARVEEN IRSHAD SHAH HINA KHATUN Female 25-06-2012 36 30 66 298

320261501390 RIDHI KUMARI HARIOM SETH PUSPA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 37 29 66 299

320261501226 PRATIGYA KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 32 34 66 300

320261502415 SONI KUMARI RAVI SAH INDU DEVI Female 25-08-2012 27 39 66 301

320261501117 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 30 36 66 302

320261503227 UJJWAL KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH LALIT DEVI Male 05-02-2013 29 37 66 303

320261501389 RIYA KUMARI HARI PRASAD GUPTA REEMA DEVI Female 08-12-2010 34 31 65 304
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320261503104 PAWAN KUMAR SUNIL RAM ISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 31 65 305

320261503084 PAWAN KUMAR SUKAR RAM RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 34 65 306

320261501171 RAVI KUMAR BHANU PASWAN CHINTA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 29 36 65 307

320261501314 NANDANI KUMARI DINESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 25 40 65 308

320261501522 SHAHJAHAN KHATUN KARIM ANSARI LAILA BIBI Female 27-08-2012 34 31 65 309

320261501267 UJJVAL KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH ANGITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 27 38 65 310

320261502008 SUPRIYA KUMARI MANOJ RAM RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 34 65 311

320261501093 ANMOL SONI ARUN SETH  MEERA DEVI Male 21-07-2013 34 31 65 312

320261502171 AANCHAL KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 30 64 313

320261501124 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK PAL PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 33 31 64 314

320261503071 SANJEET KUMAR SUDAMA RAM MALTI DEVI Male 08-07-2013 27 37 64 315

320261501072 PRINCE RAJ ANIL KUMAR SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 25 39 64 316

320261503238 SUSMITA KUMARI YOGENDRA SHARMA MANU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 35 63 317

320261501049 ARBAZ IDRISI ALIM IDRISI KHUSHBU KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 26 37 63 318

320261502334 BEBY BHARATI RAM KRIT RAM RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 27 36 63 319

320261503174 DEVANAND KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Male 25-06-2010 36 26 62 320

320261501318 VIVEK KUMAR DIPAK BAITHA GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-07-2011 26 36 62 321

320261502250 KIRAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 12-08-2011 32 30 62 322

320261502136 HARE KRISHNA KUMAR NATHUNI KHARWAR GITA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 23 39 62 323

320261503043 RITIK KUMAR SHYAM PRAKASH RAM GITA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 33 29 62 324

320261501245 SONALI KUMARI CHHOTELAL SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 31 31 62 325

320261502359 AYUSHI KUMARI RAMASHRAY RAM SABITA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 30 32 62 326

320261501583 ADITYA RAJ MANISH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 28 34 62 327

320261503146 XAMTA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PAL SARASWATI DEVI Female 17-06-2013 29 33 62 328

320261503205 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SHARMA LATE SANGITA DEVI Female 10-03-2010 23 38 61 329

320261502350 ANKIT KUMAR RAMANAND PAL RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 30 61 330

320261503156 AYUSHI GUPTA UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI Female 14-02-2011 25 36 61 331

320261503081 MOHIT KUMAR SUJEET PANDEY KUSUM DEVI Male 02-04-2011 29 32 61 332

320261501028 PRITI KUMARI AJIT SHARMA CHANDA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 31 30 61 333

320261501085 SOFIYA PARVEEN ARFAT ALAM SAMMA PARVEEN Female 03-12-2011 37 24 61 334

320261503009 KISHAN KUMAR SHAYAM LAL GOSAI KIRAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 36 25 61 335

320261502532 RIYA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SINGH NIDHI DEVI Female 24-03-2012 31 30 61 336

320261501139 NITU KUMARI AYODHYA SAH PARWATI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 20 41 61 337

320261502540 DHARAMVEER KUMAR SATENDRA BAITHA KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 23 38 61 338

320261501228 ANKUSH KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAM JYOTI DEVI Male 03-02-2013 32 29 61 339
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320261503173 SAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MALI ANSHU DEVI Female 22-05-2013 33 28 61 340

320261501034 ANJALI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 341

320261502573 SANDIP KUMAR SHAMBHU PASW SHILA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 23 37 60 342

320261502260 SATYA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR ROCKY SANGITA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 35 25 60 343

320261502196 RANJAN KUMAR PINTU RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 17-07-2012 31 29 60 344

320261502280 RAMANAND KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN AMRAWATI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 25 35 60 345

320261502408 KUSH KUMAR RANJAN MALI SARITA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 32 28 60 346

320261501009 SABA PARAVIN ABUL ANSARI TEHRUN BIBI Female 12-12-2012 25 35 60 347

320261501515 KUSH KUMAR KANHAIYA RAM MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 30 60 348

320261503202 RITESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR JAYSWAL RIMA DEVI Male 03-06-2010 27 32 59 349

320261501050 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ALOK KUMAR SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 29 30 59 350

320261502287 SARDA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 33 59 351

320261502433 SIMARAN KUMARI RITESH KHARWAR REKHA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 31 28 59 352

320261503095 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KHARWAR MAMATA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 32 27 59 353

320261502384 SARASWATI KUMARI RAMESH SAH MIRA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 27 31 58 354

320261502028 MD SAKIB IDRISHI MD ASLAM IDRISHI RUKSANA KHATUN Male 05-02-2012 25 33 58 355

320261501444 RINKI KUMARI JAYHIND PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 27 31 58 356

320261501221 TANYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
KHARWAR REKHA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 27 31 58 357

320261502383 BITU KUMAR RAMESH SAH MEERA DEVI Male 23-05-2009 29 28 57 358

320261503083 ANJANI KUMARI SUKAR RAM DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 33 57 359

320261503134 KOMAL KUMARI TEJNARAYAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 27 30 57 360

320261501310 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAKSENA MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 27 57 361

320261502530 SHIVAM KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 24 33 57 362

320261502409 LAV KUMAR RANJAN MALI SARITA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 21 36 57 363

320261503185 RITESH KUMAR VIKASH SINGH VIDYAWATI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 23 34 57 364

320261502283 ASHISH KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 10-03-2013 27 30 57 365

320261503065 VISHAL KUMAR SUBASH PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 28 29 57 366

320261501242 NEHA KUMARI CHHATHU SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 19-12-2009 26 30 56 367

320261501521 KURBAN ANSARI KARIM ANSARI LAILA BIBI Male 16-11-2010 27 29 56 368

320261501105 AMRITA KUMARI ARVIND RAJAK KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 39 56 369

320261501577 KHUSHI KUMARI MAHESH SAH PRITIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 27 56 370

320261501492 PRINCE KUMAR KAMATA RAM JEERA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 30 26 56 371

320261501255 JYOTI KUMARI DADAN SAH RAMA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 28 28 56 372

320261502187 SHIVANI KUMARI PAVAN PRAVIN GUPTA CHANDNI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 27 29 56 373
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320261502067 JITENDRA KUMAR MOHAN SAH KALAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 32 55 374

320261502024 RIYA KUMARI MANU DUBEY REKHA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 27 28 55 375

320261501535 SONAM KUMARI KRISHNA PAL SIMA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 27 28 55 376

320261501145 ARACHNA KUMARI BABLU PRASAD KESHARI USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 377

320261502218 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAHALAD PRASAD
KESHRI RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 27 55 378

320261502054 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MITHLESH SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 25 30 55 379

320261502364 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMBABU RAM SARITA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 27 28 55 380

320261503116 ANSU KUMAR SURAJ MALI RINA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 20 35 55 381

320261503177 DHARMVEER KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 32 55 382

320261501414 SALMAN ANSARI JAFAR ANSARI SAHANA BIBI Male 05-02-2013 22 33 55 383

320261501441 LAXAMAN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH RAM CHANDANI DEVI Male 12-12-2009 27 27 54 384

320261503121 ASHISH KUMAR SURENDRA RAM PUJA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 24 30 54 385

320261502520 RAUSHAN SHARMA SANTOSH THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 35 54 386

320261503069 SONI KUMARI SUCHIT RAM SHIV KUMARI Female 26-03-2012 25 29 54 387

320261503063 ADITYA KUMAR SUBASH  SINGH SABITA  DEVI Male 02-05-2012 24 30 54 388

320261501551 SONI KUMARI LALBABU PASWAN KANTI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 26 27 53 389

320261501328 PRINCE KUMAR DULARCHAND RAM KUNTI DEVI Male 11-11-2011 30 22 52 390

320261502229 PRATIK VISHWAKARMA PRAMOD SHARMA RITA KUMARI Male 19-09-2012 26 26 52 391

320261502582 SAMSER ALI SHAMSHUDIN NAI NAJMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 15 36 51 392

320261501104 SEKHA KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 29 51 393

320261502103 PAYAL MUNNA SINGH PUMMI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 21 30 51 394

320261501261 SUCHIT KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR PAL POONAM DEVI Male 02-09-2011 25 26 51 395

320261501466 KRISHNA KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN VIMAL DEVI Male 12-02-2012 23 28 51 396

320261501152 VISHAL KUMAR BAHADUR RAM RUKMINA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 26 25 51 397

320261502271 SHANTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 17 34 51 398

320261502310 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJU SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 26 50 399

320261503228 RUCHI KUMARI VIRODHI PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 20 30 50 400

320261503194 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD BIND USHA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 29 21 50 401

320261502004 PRINS KUMAR MANOJ RAM KUSUM DEVI Male 10-05-2012 27 23 50 402

320261502412 KANCHAN KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD GUPTA TETRI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 24 26 50 403

320261502065 ANITA KUMARI MOHAN PAL USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 35 50 404

320261503183 SANDEEP KUMAR VIKASH RAJAK MANISHA DEVI Male 12-12-2010 21 28 49 405

320261502462 LAXMINA KUMARI SANGRAM PAL SASIKALA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 20 29 49 406

320261503169 DHANANJAY KUMAR VARUN SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 22 27 49 407
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320261501451 GOLU KUMAR JAYRAM YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 31 48 408

320261502254 ANSHU KUMARI RAJAL BAITHA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 23 48 409

320261502393 SONAM KUMARI RAMJI PASWAN PACHKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 29 47 410

320261501528 SHAVITRI KUMARI KISHORI RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 21 26 47 411

320261501199 ANJALI KUMARI BINO KUMAR BIND MALTI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 21 26 47 412

320261501036 DURGA KUMARI AKHILESH SHARMA POOJA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 18 29 47 413

320261501195 VIVEK KUMAR LAL BINDU KUMAR  BIND SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2014 21 26 47 414

320261503078 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUGRIM CHAUDHARI KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-09-2010 30 16 46 415

320261501287 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR KAMLA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 20 26 46 416

320261503157 SANJU KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 24 22 46 417

320261501411 RAJNANDNI KUMARI ISHASUNDAR RAM RINKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 19 27 46 418

320261501512 KHUSHBU KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 19 26 45 419

320261502158 NIKI KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAM PARBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 22 44 420

320261501588 REEMA KUMARI MANNU RAM GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 31 44 421

320261502371 DURGA KUMARI RAMDHANI RAM RAMRATI DEVI Female 23-09-2012 20 24 44 422

320261502403 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMPYARE RAM SURAJVANTI DEVI Female 04-06-2010 14 29 43 423

320261503003 PRATIMA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 14 27 41 424

320261502440 ROHAN KUMAR ROHIT MALI SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 26 40 425

320261501268 KISHAN KUMAR DEEPAK SAH BASAMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 21 37 426

320261502124 LAKKI BABU KUMAR NANDU CHAUDHARY SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 9 28 37 427

320261502145 SIMRAN KUMARI NIRMAL PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 20 37 428

320261502570 ANJALI KUMARI SHAHSI KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 13 22 35 429

320261503051 RADHIKA  KUMARI SITARAM PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 21-08-2011 13 20 33 430

320261501180 RUBI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 08-09-2012 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320261502003 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ RAM LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 19 31 431

320261501080 SHRISHTI KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SINGH NITU KUMARI Female 13-08-2012 21 Absent 21 Disqualified

320261501561 KHUSHI KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH NIRU DEVI Female 23-01-2012 5 13 18 432

320261502295 NEHA KUMARI RAJGRIHI RAM VINDHYACHALI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 2 11 13 433
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320261502428 SAJAN KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH HIRAWATI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 76 61 137 1

320261501508 SHREYA RAJ KAMLESH RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 16-04-2012 53 79 132 2

320261502303 ANAND KUMAR RAJU KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 71 61 132 3

320261502298 RAJKAPOOR KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI MAMATA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 68 58 126 4

320261503220 PRITAM KUMARI VINOD SINGH CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 72 54 126 5

320261502226 PIYUSH SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH MADHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 61 125 6

320261503219 PALAK KUMARI VINOD SINGH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 69 53 122 7

320261501076 RAJNANDNI KUMARI ANIL SAH MAYA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 71 50 121 8

320261501194 VIVEK AANAND RAJ BINDHYACHAL KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 21-09-2011 69 52 121 9

320261502475 ABHILASHA KUMARI SANJAY RAM FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 63 58 121 10

320261501394 PRACHI VERMA HEMANT KUMAR VERMA CHANDANI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 62 58 120 11

320261502016 PRITAM KUMAR MANOJ SINGH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 56 63 119 12

320261502565 VIKASH KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH GANGARATI DEVI Male 17-03-2011 59 59 118 13

320261501423 AKSHIT SINGH JAI PRAKASH SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 25-07-2013 59 58 117 14

320261502347 DIPAK RAMAASARE SHAIL DEVI Male 31-12-2010 55 60 115 15

320261503070 SANJU KUMARI SUDAMA PRAJAPATI SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 61 53 114 16

320261501425 SHIVANI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 67 44 111 17

320261503233 AALOK KUMAR YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH NITU KUMARI Male 14-04-2012 54 57 111 18

320261501465 ANSHIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 64 46 110 19

320261502031 AFSANA KHATUN MD JAHID ANSARI RUKSANA KHATUN Female 10-02-2012 61 46 107 20

320261502533 KARISHMA KUMARI SAROJ RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 26-07-2010 63 43 106 21

320261501224 MAMTA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 51 106 22

320261501167 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH BECHAN SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 24-10-2012 58 48 106 23

320261502442 SAMIR ANSARI ROSTTAM ANSARI ASHMA BEGAM Male 01-01-2013 59 47 106 24

320261501110 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR DHANRAJI DEVI Female 08-11-2013 54 52 106 25

320261502131 KHUSHI KUMARI NARENDRA PAL GUDI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 56 49 105 26

320261501025 MAHIMA KUMARI AJEET PRASAD SANTI DEVI Female 13-08-2013 48 57 105 27

320261502288 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 60 44 104 28

320261501505 NITIN KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 44 103 29

320261502473 ABHIJIT KUMAR SANJAY PASI RIMA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 67 36 103 30

320261501120 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 53 50 103 31

320261503232 JANU KUMAR YAASHODANAND RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 49 53 102 32

320261501278 KUMAR GAURAV DHANANJAY KUMAR RAM SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 24-08-2011 54 48 102 33

320261501400 KRITI KUMARI HRIDAY NARAYANA PAL INDU DEVI Female 15-12-2013 56 46 102 34
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320261501290 AKASH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH GYAMTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 45 100 35

320261502002 SNEHA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD KESHRI KUSUM DEVI Female 25-01-2012 49 51 100 36

320261502072 KRISHNA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI USHA KUMARI Male 24-04-2012 56 44 100 37

320261501107 ANNU KUMARI ASHIRVAD KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 48 52 100 38

320261501555 CHAMMAN KUMAR LALMUNI RAM SANJU DEVI Male 25-10-2011 49 50 99 39

320261501507 ANJU KUMARI KAMLESH RAM NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 68 99 40

320261501468 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD GUPTA PRITI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 55 44 99 41

320261502547 RIYA KUMARI SATENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 53 45 98 42

320261502388 RANI KUMARI RAMESHWER
CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 59 39 98 43

320261502091 PARMESHWAR KUMAR MUNNA RAM MANJU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 60 38 98 44

320261503170 ASTUTI KUMARI VASHISHATH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 51 46 97 45

320261503159 VISHAL PAL UPENDRA PAL ANJU DEVI Male 23-03-2012 57 40 97 46

320261501322 JAGRITI KUMARI DIPAK SAH RINKI DEVI Female 14-07-2012 44 53 97 47

320261501114 ADITY PAL ASHOK KUMAR PAL KUMARI SUNAINA Male 15-11-2012 51 46 97 48

320261502167 SANJEET KUMAR PAM PYARE PRAJAPATI SARITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 58 38 96 49

320261501082 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARAVINDA PRASAD BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 48 96 50

320261503096 SUSHIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RAM RITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 44 52 96 51

320261502076 PUJA KUMARI MUKESH PAL URMILA DEVI Female 23-12-2010 53 41 94 52

320261502157 INDRJEET RAM OMPRAKASH RAM SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 44 94 53

320261503206 ANAND KUMAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 53 41 94 54

320261501404 KRITI KUMARI INDAL RAM BACHMUNI DEVI Female 29-03-2012 49 44 93 55

320261503140 RISHU KUMARI TUNU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 56 37 93 56

320261502001 SWITI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD KESHARI KUSUM DEVI Female 25-03-2011 41 51 92 57

320261501556 SANGHARSH KUMAR LATE  SUNIL KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 45 92 58

320261501480 PRITAM KUMAR JIUT SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 48 44 92 59

320261502094 SOBHA KUMARI MUNNA RAM DASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 43 90 60

320261503022 VANDANA KUMARI SHIVCHAND SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 52 38 90 61

320261502309 PAWAN KUMAR RAJU RAM SUSHEELA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 47 43 90 62

320261501499 NITU KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 45 44 89 63

320261502245 ANISHA KUMARI RADHAMUNI PAL MIRA DEVI Female 12-06-2013 46 42 88 64

320261501289 SHAPNA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SUMAN ARCHANA BHARATI Female 19-02-2008 40 46 86 65

320261501542 SHANI BHARTI KUSUM PRABHAT BHARTI SATYABHAMA DEVI Female 27-11-2010 43 43 86 66
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320261501387 SUNITA KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH
KUSHWAHA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 45 86 67

320261502253 KIRAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH MIRZA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 40 46 86 68

320261503237 DIVYASHU KUMAR YOGENDRA RAM SAROJA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 42 44 86 69

320261501147 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR BABULAL PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 39 85 70

320261501246 RIMA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 43 42 85 71

320261502434 ANSHU KUMARI RITESH SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 38 47 85 72

320261503029 SUMIT GUPTA SHIVPUJAN SAH LALITA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 29 55 84 73

320261502382 RAGHAV KUMAR RAMESH RAM SARITA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 51 33 84 74

320261501062 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL BAITHA NITU DEVI Female 27-11-2011 32 52 84 75

320261502135 LAKI KUMAR NARSINGH RAM PINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 39 84 76

320261501478 PAMMI KUMARI JITU CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 49 34 83 77

320261502468 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-08-2011 40 42 82 78

320261501140 PRINCE KUMAR AYODHYA SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 44 38 82 79

320261502472 KRISH KUMAR SANJAY KUSHWAHA RINA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 38 44 82 80

320261503050 KRISHNA KUMAR SIREMDRA SINGH SAMPAT DEVI Male 25-08-2012 33 49 82 81

320261501262 HEMU GUPTA DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA ASHA KUMARI Female 07-09-2012 39 43 82 82

320261502480 NAITIK KUMAR SANJAY SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Male 19-08-2011 31 50 81 83

320261503160 NANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM BUDDHA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 31 50 81 84

320261501392 NANDANI KUMARI HARISHANKAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 45 36 81 85

320261501533 PIYUSH KUMAR KRISHNA KANT SHARMA SUSHAMA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 45 36 81 86

320261501371 AMIT KUMAR GULAB KUMAR CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 09-04-2013 39 42 81 87

320261501458 AKASH GIRI JITENDRA GIRI KUSUM DEVI Male 03-09-2010 45 35 80 88

320261502053 AKRITI KUMARI MITHILESH RAM GURHIY KUMARI Female 08-12-2010 38 42 80 89

320261501250 SADIYA KHATUN CHOOTO QURAISHI MAJDA BEGAM Female 25-02-2012 43 37 80 90

320261503100 PRITAM KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN ANITA KUMARI Male 30-08-2012 41 39 80 91

320261502029 JASMIN NAJ MD AZHAR HUSAIN AFSHANA KHATOON Female 23-11-2012 37 43 80 92

320261502328 ASTERANI KUMARI RAM AWADH RAM TETARA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 41 38 79 93

320261501347 VIBHOR TIWARI GANESH TIWARI SARITA DEVI Male 13-05-2010 40 39 79 94

320261501301 RISHU SINGH DHIRENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 35 79 95

320261502398 SONAL KUMARI RAMNIVAS CHAUDHARI SANTOSHI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 42 37 79 96

320261502064 SRISHTI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 42 37 79 97

320261501051 VISHAL KUMAR AMAN RAM ANITA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 32 47 79 98

320261501098 AARADHYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PASWAN RUPA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 37 42 79 99

320261501523 MUSKAN KHATOON KASIM SAI RIJWANI BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 38 40 78 100
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320261502527 TAUHID ANSARI SARFARAZ ANSARI AMINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 44 34 78 101

320261503055 RAJANI KUMARI SOMARU PAL TETARA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 41 37 78 102

320261502572 ZISAN ANSARI SHAKEEL ANSARI AKBARI BEGAM Male 20-08-2012 28 50 78 103

320261503208 KRISHNA KUMAR MAURYA VINOD KUMAR SINGH ARATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 43 78 104

320261501313 TANNU KUMARI DINESH SHARMA DEVKALI DEVI Female 17-03-2008 37 40 77 105

320261501129 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJAK ASHOK RAJAK KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 32 45 77 106

320261501046 AAPHARIN KHATOON ALI BASAR AAESHA BIBI Female 09-06-2012 40 37 77 107

320261501193 ANISH KUMAR BIMLESH KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Male 09-09-2012 24 53 77 108

320261502411 SULEKHA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RAM TARA BHARATI Female 13-11-2012 40 37 77 109

320261501546 RAGANI KUMARI LAKSHMAN SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 01-02-2013 34 43 77 110

320261502323 RUPESH RAJ RAKESH SAH RINA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 32 44 76 111

320261503118 AANCHAAL KUMARI SURENDRA KHARWAR USHA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 34 42 76 112

320261502376 PINKI KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA
BHARTI RAMBHA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 41 35 76 113

320261503005 GOLU KUMAR SHASHIKANT RAM ANJANI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 37 39 76 114

320261502201 KHUSHBU KUMARI PINTU SINGH RENU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 36 40 76 115

320261501564 SANGITA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 36 40 76 116

320261502035 NASRIN PARVEEN MD MANJUR ANSARI HAJARUN NESHA Female 22-03-2012 40 35 75 117

320261501330 PRIYANKA KUMARI EKADASHI RAM MANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2012 37 38 75 118

320261502461 RINKI KUMARI SANDIP PAL JIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 34 74 119

320261502563 BEBI KUMARI SATYENDRA PASWAN KIS DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 120

320261501111 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 35 74 121

320261501421 VINAY KUMAR JAI KUMAR RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 41 74 122

320261501426 JAIDIP KUMAR JAIPRAKASH RAM MAYA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 36 38 74 123

320261502465 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 35 39 74 124

320261502498 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 35 39 74 125

320261502235 SIKHA BHARTI PRASUN BHARTI MANJILA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 38 35 73 126

320261503026 NIDHI RAJ KUMARI SHIVMANDIR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 09-02-2011 41 32 73 127

320261502215 GAURABH KUMAR PRADIP SHARMA TETAR DEVI Male 10-03-2012 42 31 73 128

320261503122 NIDHI KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Female 09-06-2012 34 39 73 129

320261501436 ANKIT KUMAR JAWAHIR PAL SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 41 72 130

320261501269 MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA DEEPAK SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 38 34 72 131

320261502420 SWETA KUMARI RAVIKANT SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 38 71 132

320261502481 DIBYANSHU KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 34 37 71 133

320261503117 DIKSHA DUBEY SURENDRA DUBEY SUMAN DEVI Female 10-09-2011 25 46 71 134
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320261502534 JYOTI KUMARI SAROJ SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 135

320261501150 SANKAR SUSHIL GANDHI BADRI NARAYAN RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 33 71 136

320261502321 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 39 71 137

320261502045 AZIM ANSARI MD. ABDUL JAHID RIJVANA BEGAM Male 05-05-2012 42 29 71 138

320261502552 ANKUR KUMAR SATYAM PASWAN MUVA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 37 34 71 139

320261501493 AYUSH KUMAR KAMESHVAR RAM RISHA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 31 40 71 140

320261502478 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY RAM BINDA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 27 43 70 141

320261501396 KRITI KUMARI HERENDRA PAL MAMTA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 34 36 70 142

320261501381 AYUSH KUMAR HARE RAM CHAUDHARI SREEMA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 26 44 70 143

320261503149 KAJAL KUMARI UMESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 30-07-2012 35 35 70 144

320261503105 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 31 39 70 145

320261501591 HIMANSHU MANOJ KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 40 70 146

320261503165 PRINCE KUMAR MAURYA UTTAM KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 10-11-2013 26 44 70 147

320261502446 RAVI CHAURASIYA SADAN CHAURASIYA INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 35 69 148

320261502307 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU PATHAK REENA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 28 41 69 149

320261503052 ANKUSH KUMAR SIYARAM SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 34 35 69 150

320261503190 ADITYA KUMAR VINAY KUMAR CHUDHARI BRIJVALA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 34 35 69 151

320261501547 PRADIP KUMAR LAKSHMI PRAJAPATI DEWANTA DEVI Male 04-09-2011 40 28 68 152

320261502264 BADAL KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 22-06-2012 31 37 68 153

320261501163 BABALI KUMARI BASANT SHARMA PAMMI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 34 34 68 154

320261502166 CHANDU KUMAR PAL RAM KASHMIRA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 27 41 68 155

320261501567 PAYAL KUMARI MADAN SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 38 30 68 156

320261502322 RUBAL KUMAR RAKESH RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 34 67 157

320261502439 NISHA KUMARI ROGI KUMHAR RINA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 35 32 67 158

320261502450 SUHEB ANSARI SAINUL ANSARI SABANA BIBI Male 19-06-2012 26 41 67 159

320261502541 RAJ GIRI SATENDRA GIRI SUNITA DEVI Male 17-09-2010 37 29 66 160

320261502063 PRITI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 07-12-2010 32 34 66 161

320261503144 SACHIN KUMAR UMESH  KUMAR  SANT ANSHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 36 66 162

320261503004 RAJNISH KUMAR SHASHIKANT BHARTI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 40 66 163

320261502443 PARAMHANS KUMAR RUDAL RAM BABITA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 32 34 66 164

320261501584 KHUSHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RAY GUDDI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 26 40 66 165

320261502050 GULABSHA NISHA MD.MANSUR ANSARI NOOR JAHAN BIBI Female 20-06-2012 26 40 66 166

320261502270 KRISHAMA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 24 42 66 167

320261503184 LADO KUMARI VIKASH SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 36 30 66 168

320261502318 ABHITAJ AMBEDAKAR RAKESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 02-01-2013 27 39 66 169

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KAIMUR (BHABUA)  |  Page 34  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KAIMUR (BHABUA)     Block: MOHANIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261503155 AKANKSHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR
CHOUBEY SONI DEVI Female 13-09-2013 27 39 66 170

320261502069 ABHISHEK KUMAR MOTI DHOBI INDU DEVI Male 18-08-2010 28 37 65 171

320261502085 PRIYA KUMARI MUNNA MALI PINKI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 33 32 65 172

320261502141 RITIK KUMAR NILESH KUMAR BIND DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 32 64 173

320261502047 ALISA PARWEEN MD. KALAMUDDIN HUSAIN SALMA BEGUM Female 11-02-2012 28 36 64 174

320261501596 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR KANAUJIA RAVITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 28 36 64 175

320261503231 ASMIN KHATUN WAKIL AHAMAD TAMANNA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 24 39 63 176

320261502005 PRITAM KUMAR MANOJ RAM PHULMATI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 24 39 63 177

320261501188 CHHOTI KUMARI BIJAY KUSHWAHA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 38 63 178

320261503226 GUDIYA KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 30 33 63 179

320261501099 CHANDANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR
PRAJAPATI RADHIKA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 28 35 63 180

320261502033 MD TAJUDDIN ANSARI MD KURBAN ANSARI RIZWANA KHATOON Male 08-01-2012 28 34 62 181

320261502262 RANJANI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM MANDODARI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 27 35 62 182

320261501157 WARSHA KUMARI BALI RAM CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 23 39 62 183

320261503053 SIMARAN KHATUN SOHARAB ALAM SALEHA BIBI Female 13-06-2012 22 40 62 184

320261501232 RANI KUMARI CHANDRAMA PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 26 36 62 185

320261501142 ISHWAR KUMAR GUPTA BABBAN SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 35 61 186

320261501541 RAUSHAN KUMAR KUNWAR RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 28 61 187

320261502581 SAMIR SHAH SHAMSHIR SHAH SABNAM BIBI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 188

320261503127 CHANDANI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR NIRA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 23 38 61 189

320261502242 HARSH KUMAR PREMCHANDRA RAM LAXMINA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 30 31 61 190

320261501249 RAVITA KUMARI CHITRANJAN KUMAR
PRAJAPATI BIMLA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 28 33 61 191

320261502451 KUSUM KUMARI SAKALDIP SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 29 32 61 192

320261503182 AKANKSHA KUMARI VIJENDRA PAL ANITA KUMARI Female 09-01-2013 24 37 61 193

320261501534 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR BHARTI RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 11-08-2011 29 31 60 194

320261502272 SHITAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 35 60 195

320261501498 KAJAL KUMARI KAMESWAR PRAJAPATI KALINDA  DEVI Female 15-03-2012 25 35 60 196

320261501019 VIVEK KUMAR AJAY RAM MONI DEVI Male 14-12-2012 32 28 60 197

320261502228 SONI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH DEWANTA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 28 32 60 198

320261502529 TARA KUMARI SAROJ BIND POONAM DEVI Female 08-08-2011 21 38 59 199

320261501008 AALIYA JAFER ABUJAFFAR NUMANI NAJBUN NISHA Female 08-12-2011 29 30 59 200

320261502027 UME KULSUM MD ASGAR ALI AASHAMIN BIBI Female 15-08-2012 26 33 59 201

320261501198 SUNAINA KUMARI BINDU RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 29 29 58 202
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320261502195 MADHU KUMARI PINTU RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 26 32 58 203

320261501360 RAJANI KUMARI GOVIND RAM BINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 204

320261502213 SANDHYA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR RAM RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 205

320261501282 JIGAR KUMAR DHANESHWAR RAM MINA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 28 30 58 206

320261501060 RUBI KUMARI ANGAD RAM BINDU DEVI Female 31-05-2012 22 36 58 207

320261501149 KAMINI KUMARI BABULAL SAH POONAM DEVI Female 19-10-2012 31 27 58 208

320261501506 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 27 58 209

320261501340 BANDANI KUMARI GADDU RAM KULVANTI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 31 26 57 210

320261501256 ANITA KUMARI DAROGA BIND JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 211

320261502182 ANSHU KUMARI PARMATMA RAM AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 34 57 212

320261502438 SHAMA PRAVIN RIYASAT ANSARI SABINA BIBI Female 08-07-2012 26 31 57 213

320261503017 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH SHIV PARSHAD SINGH NISU KUMAR Male 16-02-2013 28 29 57 214

320261501459 RITU RAJ KUMARI JITENDRA GUPTA USHA DEVI Female 13-01-2011 21 35 56 215

320261502092 RAVI RAUSHAN KUMAR MUNNA RAM MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 36 56 216

320261501272 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEV CHAURASIYA POONAM DEVI Female 20-05-2012 27 29 56 217

320261502018 ASHIYA PRAVIN MANTU ANSARI RIJWANA KHATUN Female 20-06-2012 28 28 56 218

320261501482 RAHUL KUMAR JOKHAN RAM DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 32 55 219

320261503213 ANJUL KUMAR VINOD RAM KUMARI BABITA Male 26-01-2012 27 28 55 220

320261502078 BAGISA KHATUN MUMTAJ ALAM KORISHA BIBI Female 05-02-2012 24 31 55 221

320261501007 ARPITA TIWARI ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI BINDU TIWARI Female 16-03-2012 14 41 55 222

320261502174 LADDU KUMAR PAPPU RAM RUKMINA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 19 36 55 223

320261502095 SURAJ KUMAR MUNNA RAM GUDDI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 25 29 54 224

320261503211 AKRITI KUMARI VINOD PRAJAPATI PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 22 32 54 225

320261501184 BABIDEOL KUMAR BIGAOO RAM BADAMI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 22 32 54 226

320261501309 ANSHU KUMAR GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA GEETA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 26 28 54 227

320261503079 CHANDANI KUMARI SUGRIV BIND SANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 22 32 54 228

320261501345 SANDHYA KUMARI GANESH RAM RANI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 21 33 54 229

320261501543 NAUSHAD MIYA KYAMU MIYA JAMILA BIBI Male 15-09-2012 25 29 54 230

320261501407 SABINA KHATUN INTYAJ MIA KURAISA BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 27 27 54 231

320261502177 SHIVAM KUMAR PAPPU SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 05-08-2009 24 29 53 232

320261502088 ANCHAL KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN TETRA DEVI Female 21-11-2010 26 27 53 233

320261502343 KHUSBU KUMARI RAM PRAWESH PAL GYANTI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 32 21 53 234

320261501133 ANIKET KUMAR ASHTHAMI RAM GEETA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 24 29 53 235

320261502043 FALAK KHATUN MD SHAMSHER ALAM SABNAM BIBI Female 01-01-2012 22 30 52 236

320261503229 SAJAN KUMAR VISHESAR RAM BECHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 30 52 237
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320261503041 PRATISHTHA KUMARI SHYAM LAL PAL LALITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 22 30 52 238

320261503092 ANSHIKA KUMARI GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 25 52 239

320261502042 TARNUM KHATUN MD SALAHUDDIN AKHTARI KHATUN Female 12-05-2012 20 32 52 240

320261501594 ROHIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 18 34 52 241

320261502339 GOLU KUMAR RAM NIVASH PRAJAPATI KAMLAVATI DEVI Male 08-12-2012 21 31 52 242

320261501283 AKASH KUMAR DHANRAJ RAM MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 17 34 51 243

320261502237 PRINSH KUMAR PREM RAM GITA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 20 31 51 244

320261501112 PUSHKAL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BINDA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 22 29 51 245

320261502186 SHUBHAM GUPTA PARMESWER SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Male 03-10-2013 24 27 51 246

320261502189 HIMANSHU KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR VARMA RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 29 50 247

320261501448 RAJ RAUSHAN JAYPRAKASH SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 27 50 248

320261501334 ISTIYAK ANSARI FIROJ ANSARI REHANA BIBI Male 13-09-2011 23 27 50 249

320261503150 RITI KUMARI UMESH RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 28 50 250

320261502275 AMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 14 36 50 251

320261501332 PRIYANKA KUMARI ESHVAR RAM BINDU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 22 28 50 252

320261501481 ANSHIKA KUMARI JOKHAN KHARWAR MUNNI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 24 26 50 253

320261502353 PUJA KUMARI RAMANAND SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 05-05-2012 24 26 50 254

320261501175 DURGA KUMARI BHART SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 23 26 49 255

320261502571 ASHISH KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH KAMALAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 26 48 256

320261502476 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 30-01-2011 23 25 48 257

320261501190 RAJA KUMAR BIJENDRA RAM PACHRATNI DEVI Male 09-10-2011 19 29 48 258

320261501281 SANJIT KUMAR DHANANJAY YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 28 48 259

320261502123 RENU KUMARI NANDU BIND KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 15 47 260

320261502240 ARATI KUMARI PREMCHAND RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 21 26 47 261

320261501573 REENA KUMARI MAHENDRA RAM SAROJA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 18 29 47 262

320261502241 PANKAJ KUMAR PREMCHAND RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 27 46 263

320261502083 NIKHIL CHAURASIYA MUNNA CHAURASIYA SUMAN DEVI Male 26-06-2012 18 28 46 264

320261502387 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAMESHWAR SAH MAYA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 17 29 46 265

320261501217 LAXIMINA KUMARI CHABILA RAM BECHNA DEVI Female 01-07-2010 21 23 44 266

320261502140 RUMAN ANSARI NESHAR ANSARI AMBIYA KHATUN Male 21-12-2010 21 23 44 267

320261502176 SAPNA KUMARI PAPPU SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 26 44 268

320261501042 ANSHU KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 23 21 44 269

320261501189 PRINCE KUMAR BIJENDRA RAM PRAMEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 23 44 270

320261502551 RIMA KUMARI SATISH RAM URMILA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 18 26 44 271
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320261502021 SUMIT KUMAR RAJ MANTU RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 26 43 272

320261502305 ANSHIKA PANDEY RAJU PANDEY SANDHYA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 18 25 43 273

320261502180 PRITI KUMARI PARAMHANS RAM SONI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 17 26 43 274

320261502089 NISHU KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 14 29 43 275

320261502227 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH HIRAMUNI DEVI Male 20-09-2011 6 34 40 276

320261502576 MANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH TARA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 18 22 40 277

320261502337 KRISHNA KUMAR RAM LAL RAM VIJVANTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 18 40 278

320261501514 NEHA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-07-2010 16 21 37 279

320261502351 PRITI KUMARI RAMANAND SHARMA RAMABATA DEVI Female 29-12-2010 13 24 37 280

320261503106 RACHNA KUMARI SUNIL RAM FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 9 26 35 281

320261502165 RINKI KUMARI PAARDESHI RAM INDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 15 19 34 282

320261503006 NISHA KUMARI SHASHIKANT RAM ANJANI DEVI Female 05-01-2011 4 30 34 283

320261503054 FARIJANA KHATUN SOMARU ANSARI BEBI KHATUN Female 06-10-2011 11 21 32 284

320261501351 ABHISHEK SINGH GAUTAM SINGH PANJIRA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 7 24 31 285

320261501362 NISHA KUMARI GUDDU GIRI SIMA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 21 9 30 286

320261503076 ARCHANA KUMARI SUDHIR GOND SUNITA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 Absent 29 29 Disqualified

320261502302 KHUSHI KHATUN RAJU HAZAM JAHURAN BIBI Female 10-12-2012 5 11 16 287
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320261501364 SHWETA KUMARI GUDDU PAL SHEELA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 70 57 127 1

320261501595 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 28-10-2013 73 50 123 2

320261502386 SHIVAM PAL RAMESHWAR PAL RINA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 70 45 115 3

320261502263 ADITI RAJENDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 08-02-2012 65 43 108 4

320261502327 PUJA KUMARI RAM AWADH PAL RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 57 50 107 5

320261501417 HIMANSHU PAL JAGAT PAL SUNAINA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 56 48 104 6

320261502557 ARUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 31-08-2013 51 51 102 7

320261501469 JAGDIP KUMAR JITENDRA RAM SARITA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 42 58 100 8

320261502314 KRISHNA KUMAR RAKESH GUPTA INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 52 100 9

320261501443 SHRISHTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 55 44 99 10

320261502129 KRISHNA CHAUBEY NARENDRA CHAUBEY ANITA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 47 52 99 11

320261502153 MANISH KUMAR SINGH OM PRAKESH SINGH PRAMI DEVI Male 19-08-2012 55 43 98 12

320261502471 ALOK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PARAMJYOTI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 51 45 96 13

320261502299 RINKI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 48 45 93 14

320261502276 SIMLA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 44 91 15

320261501092 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH SABITA MAURYA Male 10-12-2012 45 46 91 16

320261501412 AMAN KUMAR ISHWAR BHAGWAN SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 05-12-2011 47 43 90 17

320261503151 GOLU KUMAR UMESH SINGH MANTA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 34 54 88 18

320261501106 SAHIL KUMAR SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 21-04-2013 42 46 88 19

320261501552 NILU KUMARI LALJI SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 39 86 20

320261501410 NAJRIN PRAVEEN ISARAR KHALIFA SABINA KHATUN Female 14-09-2012 45 41 86 21

320261503191 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 40 45 85 22

320261502155 DEEP KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAI KAVITA RAI Male 20-08-2012 34 51 85 23

320261501540 ANAMIKA KUMARI KUNDAN SINGH NIRMLA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 46 39 85 24

320261501086 VIVEK KUMAR ARJUN MALAH KISHANAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 47 84 25

320261503060 NAVYA KUMARI SRAWAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 23-03-2012 47 37 84 26

320261502423 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAVINDRA PAL VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 32 81 27

320261503207 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH KACHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 43 80 28

320261502130 PRADIP KUMAR NARENDRA KUSHWAHA BASMATI DEVI Male 07-03-2011 36 42 78 29

320261503088 PRATIKSHA  KUMAR SUMER SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 43 35 78 30

320261501244 SONU KUMAR CHHOTELAL RAM RINKU DEVI Male 03-03-2012 35 39 74 31

320261501339 ANSHU KUMARI FULAN SINGH SANTOSHI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 40 34 74 32

320261502485 JUHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH KUMUD PRABHA KUMARI Female 15-02-2013 38 35 73 33

320261503008 KHUSHABU KUMRI SHAYAM BIHARI SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2014 36 37 73 34

320261501549 SATYAM KUMAR LALAN SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2013 37 35 72 35
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320261501297 MAHIMA KUMARI DHARMPAL SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 32 38 70 36

320261502453 JASWANT KUMAR SAMBHU RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 25-02-2012 22 45 67 37

320261502564 MONI KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH SANTRA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 25 40 65 38

320261501279 NIDHI KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 11-01-2013 23 37 60 39

320261502456 SHAMIMA KHATOON SAMFRAJ KHALIPHA SHAHNAJ BIBI Female 10-03-2012 25 33 58 40

320261502554 SNIR KUMAR SATYAPRAKASH RAM NISHA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 27 27 54 41

320261501220 PANKAJ KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR BHAGMANI DEVI Male 10-07-2014 20 34 54 42
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320261502259 PRIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 73 59 132 1

320261502277 ANUJ PAL RAJESH PAL CHANDANI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 70 54 124 2

320261501472 LAKSHMI KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA JEERA DEVI Female 19-04-2011 68 46 114 3

320261501434 PRINCE KUMAR JAWAHAR KUSHWAVA KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-03-2012 53 58 111 4

320261502419 ANSHU KUMARI RAVIKANT SINGH SANJU MAURYA Female 19-06-2012 53 53 106 5

320261503234 PAWAN KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 14-04-2012 46 56 102 6

320261501118 AKASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 46 54 100 7

320261501517 AYUSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 55 43 98 8

320261501066 SANDHYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 50 46 96 9

320261501477 SATYA YADAV JITENDRA YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 50 46 96 10

320261502336 DIKSHA KUMARI RAM LAKHAN SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 45 49 94 11

320261501103 AASHISH MAURYA ARVIND MAURYA RINKU MAURYA Male 17-01-2012 41 50 91 12

320261502585 VINIT KUMAR RAW SHARVAN KUMAR RAM KUMARI SUNITA Male 03-06-2012 40 48 88 13

320261503037 HARIOM KUMAR SHRIKANT SINGH MINA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 43 43 86 14

320261502112 SHREYA YADAV NAGENDRA KUMAR
YADAV KUMKUM DEVI Female 26-09-2012 37 49 86 15

320261503212 VANDANA KUMARI VINOD PRAJAPATI MEERA DEVI Female 19-05-2013 39 46 85 16

320261502150 ARYAN SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH PREETI DEVI Male 27-11-2011 37 45 82 17

320261501424 ROSHANI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 44 37 81 18

320261502486 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 32 49 81 19

320261501021 ANUP KUMAR SINGH AJAY SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-10-2012 32 47 79 20

320261503046 PAMMI KUMARI SHYAMLAL BIND ANARKALI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 35 43 78 21

320261502269 DOLLY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 29-07-2012 37 41 78 22

320261502175 ABHISHEK KUMAR PAPPU SINGH SURYAVNTA  DEVI Male 30-03-2012 37 39 76 23

320261502445 SUNNI KUMAR SACHIDA NAND PANDEY SANJU DEVI Male 01-10-2011 35 39 74 24

320261502162 SUHANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH DHANVARTI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 32 42 74 25

320261502463 MADHURI KUMARI SANGRAM RAM DHANWATI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 30 43 73 26

320261501203 ALOK KUMAR BIPIN YADAV LALSA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 30 40 70 27

320261502022 NISHA SHARMA MANTU SHARMA SIMA SHARMA Female 15-07-2013 34 35 69 28

320261501399 SHIVANI KUMARI HIRALAL RAM RINA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 33 35 68 29

320261502469 SHIVAM RAJ SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 34 34 68 30

320261502374 SONI KUMARI RAMEKBAL PAL RITA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 37 31 68 31

320261501038 SIDHI KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH SHASHIKIRAM DEVI Female 21-09-2013 33 35 68 32

320261503010 SHEKH SHAHNWAJ SHEKH AKHTAR GULSHAN BEGAM Male 15-01-2013 31 36 67 33

320261501183 BABITA KUMARI BHUTELA BIND MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 37 65 34
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320261501516 PRITI KUMARI KANHAIYA RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 27 38 65 35

320261502313 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJUKUMAR SINGH PARMEELA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 30 33 63 36

320261503152 VIVEK KUMAR UMESH SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 25 37 62 37

320261501081 ROLY ARAVIND KUMAR
PRAJAPATI ANJU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 26 35 61 38

320261501574 SHWETA KUMARI MAHENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 28 33 61 39

320261503113 ALOK KUMAR SUNIL SINGH RINA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 28 32 60 40

320261501470 NITISH KUMAR JITENDRA RAM KAVITA KUMARI Male 05-04-2012 25 35 60 41

320261503048 RAJA KUMAR SIPAHI RAM SAVITRI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 22 34 56 42

320261503203 SONI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PANDEY SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 24 32 56 43

320261502577 SHAHJAD ANSARI SHAMIM ANSARI TAHIRA BEGAM Male 08-07-2010 21 34 55 44

320261501342 ROUNAK KUMARI GAMA SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 45

320261502496 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAMUNA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 23 32 55 46

320261502537 PALAK KUMARI SARYU PANDEY SANJU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 26 29 55 47

320261503201 SAPANA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR HEMBI KUMARI Female 18-08-2011 25 29 54 48

320261502282 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJESH RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 25 29 54 49

320261502032 GULJAR ANSARI MD KALIM ANSARI TABBASUM VIVI Male 12-06-2012 21 32 53 50

320261501058 AMAN KUMAR ANAND RAM PREMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 26 49 51

320261502006 RITESH KUMAR RAM MANOJ RAM GUDIYA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 18 31 49 52

320261502512 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RINKU DEVI Female 17-05-2012 22 25 47 53

320261502156 ALKA KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAM VINDA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 19 25 44 54
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320261501035 BANARSI KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH SURVANTA DEVI Male 02-03-2015 53 56 109 1

320261502096 CHANDANI KUMARI MUNNA SAH GITA DEVI Female 22-10-2013 50 51 101 2

320261501075 ANAMIKA GUPTA ANIL SAH SUNITA KUMARI Female 08-08-2013 51 47 98 3

320261502119 ASHISH KUMAR NANDLAL PASWAN CHANCHAL DEVI Male 25-05-2012 52 45 97 4

320261501243 AKASH KUMAR CHHOTELAL KAHAR KINAM DEVI Male 20-03-2012 50 46 96 5

320261503098 HARSH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 54 38 92 6

320261501366 PRIYA KUMARI GUDDU PRAJAPATI SHARDA DEVI Female 24-05-2010 40 48 88 7

320261502424 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 39 49 88 8

320261502561 MANDVI KUMARI SATYENDRA PANDEY PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 37 47 84 9

320261502418 RISHAV KUMARI RAVICHAND PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 37 47 84 10

320261502513 RAUSHNI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM TARA KUMARI Female 19-05-2011 34 49 83 11

320261503087 PINKI KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 33 47 80 12

320261502562 SURAJ PANDEY SATYENDRA PANDEY PRAMILA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 32 47 79 13

320261501131 KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA CHAMELI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 28 48 76 14

320261502052 RITIKA KUMARI MITHILESH KR. PANDEY ANJU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 37 38 75 15

320261501321 CHANDAN KUMAR DIPAK SAH JOYTI DEVI Male 16-12-2012 31 42 73 16

320261501136 PRITAM RAJ AVDHESH KUMAR GUPTA LET RACHANA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 24 46 70 17

320261501005 KHUSHI KUMARI ABHIRANJAN SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 05-06-2013 34 33 67 18

320261502077 SHANTI KUMARI MUKESH RAM SIMA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 35 30 65 19

320261503148 JYOTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 26-12-2011 25 38 63 20

320261502205 POOJA KUMARI PRABHAT RANJAN SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 18-07-2010 23 34 57 21

320261502181 ABHISHEK KUMAR PARMA SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 26 28 54 22

320261501254 SUDHANSHU KUMAR DADAN RAM SANJU DEVI Male 18-07-2010 20 32 52 23

320261502125 RAJNISH KUMAR NANDU SAH LALITA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 22 30 52 24

320261503103 BEBI KUMARI SUNIL RAM PANPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 33 51 25

320261501169 PRIYANKA KUMARI BHAGWAN RAM KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 22-01-2013 21 30 51 26

320261502392 PARVATI KUMARI RAMJEE RAM DHANWATI DEVI Female 07-09-2010 28 22 50 27

320261502549 BAJARANG KUMAR SATENDRA YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Male 08-11-2012 23 24 47 28

320261501043 RANJU KUMARI AKSHAY PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 20 26 46 29
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320261603288 SHIWANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH JAYANTI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 49 55 104 1

320261603289 SIMRAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH JAYANTI KUMARI Female 01-08-2013 48 54 102 2

320261603031 AFIYA ARFI MD ARIF HUSSAIN NUJHAT PARWEEN Female 09-08-2012 51 47 98 3

320261602204 NARENDRA DUTTA KISHOR KUMAR DUTTA CHHAYA KUMARI Male 04-09-2011 44 48 92 4

320261602263 SAKSHI KUMARI LALITA KUMAR PAMPA PAUL Female 21-03-2013 37 48 85 5

320261603320 TANIYA PRAWEEN MUSTAK TABSSUM KHATOON Female 29-09-2011 38 43 81 6

320261603263 SAINA SHABNAMI MOHAMMAD RUSTAK SHABNAM KHATOON Female 20-01-2012 37 37 74 7

320261606213 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV YOGESH PRASAD YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 35 69 8

320261602229 KUNAL KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-04-2012 33 35 68 9

320261605296 SHANNI KUMAR SUMIT YADAV RITU DEVI Male 28-04-2012 35 28 63 10

320261603131 SIMRAN ARA MD MUKHTAR ALAM HUSNA ARA Female 02-09-2012 19 38 57 11

320261603177 NASIHAT PRAVIN MD SADIQUE BIBI JAHANUR KHATOON Female 15-08-2012 24 30 54 12

320261605100 ANCHAL NAAZ SAZIR AZMERI KHATOON Female 28-09-2011 25 25 50 13

320261605226 SK HAFIJ SK KHAJA MAINUDDIN NAJERA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 21 Absent 21 Disqualified
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320261604305 AMAN KUMAR RANJIT SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 57 56 113 1

320261601408 RAHUL RAJ CHHOTU KEWAT ANITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 55 48 103 2

320261604087 PRABHASH KUMAR YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 46 101 3

320261603027 ATAB ANSARI MD ARIF ANSARI RUKSHANA KHATUN Male 16-05-2012 43 46 89 4

320261601308 AYUSH KUMAR BIJAY SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 51 38 89 5

320261602087 SONI KUMARI JAGGGARNATH PODDAR SUMPA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 56 31 87 6

320261602173 LAXMI KUMARI KANHAI LAL MANDAL GUNJA KUMARI Female 08-02-2012 43 42 85 7

320261606129 TEJASVI RANI VIDYO KUMAR SHARMA RUNA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 49 36 85 8

320261601062 ADITAYA KUMAR MANDAL AKHILESH MANDAL KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 46 84 9

320261602088 JANESIRIN FATAMA JAHANGIR ALAM BABY KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 34 50 84 10

320261603201 MD ATAOULLA ANSARI MD SHAHID ANSARI BIBI RUMANA KHATUN Male 01-07-2009 43 39 82 11

320261601345 AMARJEET KUMAR BUDHAN KEWAT MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 48 82 12

320261603138 MOSMIN FATMA MD MUZAHIR ANSARI SABNOOR KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 42 39 81 13

320261605123 SABAHAT PRAWEEN SHAMSER ANSARI ISRAT PRAWEEN Female 18-01-2011 52 28 80 14

320261603072 HAMNASHI FATMA MD HASNAIN ANSARI SHABANA KHATUN Female 12-02-2012 46 34 80 15

320261603030 AFIFA KHATOON MD ARIF HUSSAIN AFSARI KHATOON Female 29-09-2012 37 43 80 16

320261602118 MADHU KUMARI JAYPRAKASH NARAYAN
SINGH BHARTI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 39 40 79 17

320261603174 MD AFSAR ALAM MD SABBIR ALI AJMERI KHATOON Male 01-01-2009 41 37 78 18

320261603341 SUGAM KEVAT NANDLAL KEVAT VILKHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 40 78 19

320261604213 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH YADAV GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 47 77 20

320261602126 SHAKSHI KUMARI JITENDER SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 41 36 77 21

320261606169 JITNI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAHA ANJALI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 32 45 77 22

320261603176 AFJIYA PARWEEN MD SADIK ANSARI SHADEKHA PRAWEEN Female 30-09-2011 39 37 76 23

320261606075 RAVI KUMAR TUNTUN MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 08-10-2011 28 46 74 24

320261602373 KISHAN KUMAR MANOJ RAVIDAS PARWATI DEVI Male 20-10-2013 35 38 73 25

320261602364 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL CHAMPA DEVI Female 14-01-2010 27 43 70 26

320261605026 NIKITA KUMARI SANJAY PODDAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 27

320261603347 LATA KUMARI NARESH MANDAL BUGO DEVI Female 26-02-2011 35 34 69 28

320261603214 TASKIN FATMA MD TASLIM ANSARI NAHERA KHATUN Female 19-12-2011 35 34 69 29

320261602336 KARAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 43 69 30

320261605061 SURAJ KUMAR KARMAKAR SANTOSH KARMKAR KALAWATI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 43 26 69 31

320261601506 GULSHAN KUMAR MANDAL DUKHI MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 35 68 32

320261602097 NASEPHA KHATOON JAMSHED ALAM BIBI RABINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 20 48 68 33

320261603080 MD DILSAD MD ISLAM BIBI SAMASUN KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 25 41 66 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KATIHAR  |  Page 2  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KATIHAR     Block: AZAMNAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261603352 PUJA KUMARI NARESH THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 39 66 35

320261605193 RUPA KUMARI SHIVA CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 28 38 66 36

320261605141 MANNU YADAV SHANKAR YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 25 41 66 37

320261602200 KHUSHNAJ KHURSHID ALAM FARMUDA KHATOON Female 21-01-2012 27 39 66 38

320261602091 BISHNU KUMAR MANDAL JAIPRAKASH MANDAL RUKMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 40 65 39

320261602327 RAJ KUMAR MANJU SHARMA TINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 37 65 40

320261601197 ANURADHA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 32 33 65 41

320261603310 HALIMA PARWEEN MUNNA ANSARI SHAMSHAD KHATUN Female 25-10-2011 37 28 65 42

320261606057 BABLI KUMARI TARUN TATMA LILA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 26 39 65 43

320261603083 SAHEDI KHATUN MD JABIL ALAM RUPJAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 31 33 64 44

320261605224 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SITESH KUMAR MAHTO CHANDRALEKHA DEVI Male 22-05-2011 32 32 64 45

320261606137 MAYANK KUMAR VIJAY MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 33 31 64 46

320261605084 SANGITA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 31 63 47

320261605223 HIMANSHU KUMAR SITESH KUMAR MAHTO CHANDRALEKHA DEVI Male 22-05-2011 34 29 63 48

320261601432 SHILPI KUMARI DEVDATT DAS PRATIMA THOK DAS Female 07-01-2012 22 41 63 49

320261601057 MANISHA KUMARI AJIT NARAYAN YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 30 33 63 50

320261605252 SHIVM KUMAR SUBHOD KUMAR MANDAL BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 38 62 51

320261604039 NEHA KUMARI PAPPU RAY PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 41 61 52

320261601255 TARA KUMARI BALRAM MANDAL SHILA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 22 39 61 53

320261603202 SADIYA FATMA MD SHAUKAT ALI ZEENAT PERWEEN Female 21-10-2012 29 31 60 54

320261605276 GUDDI KUMARI SUGGAN YADAV SAVITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 29 59 55

320261602035 MADHU KUMARI GUDDU MANDAL BABLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 39 59 56

320261601385 BRAHM KUMAR YADAV CHANDAN YADAV RENO DEVI Male 02-05-2011 25 34 59 57

320261604135 CHIRANJEET KUMAR MANDAL PRATAP MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 25 34 59 58

320261603396 RISHAV KUMAR MALAKAR PALASH MALAKAR SUKALA MALAKAR Male 18-09-2012 31 28 59 59

320261605297 DIPU KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR MANDAL SAWITRI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 24 35 59 60

320261601155 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV LIPI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 33 58 61

320261602234 SANTANA KUMARI KUNTO SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 23 35 58 62

320261602092 KARTIK KUMAR MANDAL JAIPRAKASH MANDAL RUKMANI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 25 33 58 63

320261606031 RADHIKA KUMARI SURESH SAH BISHOKHA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 27 30 57 64

320261603074 MD NASIR MD ILYAS HAJRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 26 30 56 65

320261601028 ASRAFI KHATUN AFSAR ALAM ARMINA KHATUN Female 02-01-2010 29 27 56 66

320261603021 FARHIN FATMA MD ANSAR FARNUMA KHATOON Female 06-03-2012 26 30 56 67

320261603368 SUMITRA KUMARI NIMAIY RAY BELI DEVI Female 21-01-2010 26 29 55 68

320261603387 PRINCY DAS NIRUPAMA DAS DAS Female 20-08-2012 24 31 55 69
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320261602183 SONI KUMARI KANNU ROY JITANI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 25 30 55 70

320261601127 RIA KUMARI ANURDDHA MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 35 54 71

320261603006 KHARUN NISHA MD ABDUL GAFFAR AFSARA KHATUN Female 01-04-2012 25 29 54 72

320261603157 NOOR FATMA MD RABBUL SAJEDA KHATUN Female 02-09-2012 25 29 54 73

320261605194 SIMA KUMARI SHIVA CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 22 30 52 74

320261605215 PRIYA KUMARI SIKANDER YADAV ONDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 37 51 75

320261603129 MD MSLEHAT MD MUJAMIL MASNAT PARWEEN Male 01-01-2011 50 Absent 50 Disqualified

320261602187 PAYAL KUMARI KAPIL YADAV RITEEYA DEVI Female 03-04-2010 18 29 47 76

320261604321 RIMSHA KHATOON REHAN ANSARI SHAHIN PRAWEEN Female 04-04-2012 19 28 47 77

320261603245 SHONU KUMAR MINKU KEWAT MANNA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 16 27 43 78

320261603007 ALISHA KHATOON MD AFSAR RAHENA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 17 25 42 79

320261601503 PALAK KUMARI DOMAN KUMAR SAH RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 27 42 80

320261603173 RAHNUMA KHATOON MD RUKSHED ALAM MUSTAFI KHATOON Female 06-02-2014 9 33 42 81

320261605285 PRITI RANI SUKUMAR SINGH SONAMATI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 10 26 36 82

320261606055 BAPI KUMARI TAPAN YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 17 35 83

320261603189 NIHA PRAWEEN MD SALAM ANSARI SONI PARWEEN Female 29-09-2012 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320261604229 AAKASH RAY RAJU RAY SHIRTI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 6 24 30 84

320261604211 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJESH VISHWAS ROBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 18 29 85

320261602304 ISHRAT PRAWEEN MAINUDDIN ANSARI HALIMA KHATUN Female 06-08-2012 Absent 17 17 Disqualified
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320261601331 VISHWAJIT CHOUDHARY BIRBAL CHOUDHARY KALPANA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 52 43 95 1

320261603226 ASAD RAZA MD. ASKANDAR AZAM TARANNUM JAHAN Male 30-01-2012 50 43 93 2

320261601176 PRIYANKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KUSMI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 53 40 93 3

320261601426 NISHA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR DAS SULEKHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 55 38 93 4

320261601504 AMARJIT DAS DUKHA DAS SENO DEVI Male 06-03-2012 56 35 91 5

320261606015 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS SUPEN DAS AUJLA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 52 38 90 6

320261606014 ASHTAM KUMAR DAS SUPEN DAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 51 37 88 7

320261604007 SANJANA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR DAS LAMATI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 50 37 87 8

320261601509 SUBO KUMAR DAS DURGES DAS REKHA DEVI Male 17-10-2009 41 45 86 9

320261604021 DRISHTI DAS PANNALAL DAS SANDHYA KUMARI Female 28-01-2012 41 44 85 10

320261603227 SADIA NAAZ MD. ASKANDAR AZAM TARANNUM JAHAN Female 30-01-2012 41 44 85 11

320261604215 OM PRAKASH DAS RAJIV KUMAR DAS PABNI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 46 39 85 12

320261601033 ANIMA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR DAS DIPA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 40 44 84 13

320261602105 DEVNARAYAN SINGH JAY KISHOR SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 18-07-2011 46 37 83 14

320261603388 PAYAL KUMARI NISHI KANT DAS SATANI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 36 45 81 15

320261603118 SUFIA KHATOON MD MANZAR ALAM ANSARI QURRATUL AIN Female 01-08-2011 39 41 80 16

320261603216 ASENA KHATOON MD USMAN KHALEDA BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 42 31 73 17

320261603041 SANJUMA KHATUN MD AZAD ANSARI ANJUMA KHATUN Female 16-04-2011 29 42 71 18

320261605125 SUBRATA GOSWAMI SHANKAR GOSWAMI KANANVALA GOSWAMI Male 13-08-2011 24 47 71 19

320261603307 SHIVANI KUMARI MUNILAL DAS GEETA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 34 36 70 20

320261605210 RAVI KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 38 67 21

320261605239 ANITA MURMU SONU MURMU RADHA HEMBRAM Female 01-01-2012 31 33 64 22

320261602329 NIRMA KUMARI MANOJ RITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 30 33 63 23

320261603395 MADHU KUMARI OMPRAKSAH DAS SADHAN DEVI Female 13-02-2012 34 27 61 24

320261601415 SUNITA MURMU CHOTU MURMU LILMUNI HASDA Female 23-01-2012 29 28 57 25

320261604285 GOBINDA DAS RAMESHWAR DAS BABITA DEVI Male 21-05-2011 28 28 56 26

320261602041 SAHANUR KHATUN HAIDAR ALI RASEDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 27 29 56 27

320261605188 NIRAJ KUMAR DAS SHIV NARAYAN DAS DIPTI DEVI Male 26-02-2012 23 24 47 28

320261602014 MAMONI KUMARI GOBIND ROY FULTI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 15 29 44 29

320261602007 MOUSAMI KUMARI GAUTAM RAY MINU DEVI Female 20-09-2012 8 35 43 30

320261605283 PRITI KUMARI SUKLA RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 25 43 31
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320261606200 NAMAN KUMAR VISHWAJIT KUMAR
MANDAL KUMARI PRATIBHA Male 09-11-2012 76 62 138 1

320261604245 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-08-2012 65 40 105 2

320261604170 MITTHU KUMAR RAJENDRA MAHTO SONAMANTI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 49 50 99 3

320261602378 SONU KUMAR MANOJ SAH RITA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 38 55 93 4

320261603198 MD DIL NAWAJ ALAM MD SANJEER ALAM NASRIN PRAVEEN Male 08-11-2013 41 47 88 5

320261602360 SAURAV KUMAR MANOJ MAHALDAR CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 39 86 6

320261602324 DHARAMVIR KUMAR MANISH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 42 42 84 7

320261606130 KOMAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA RANI DEVI Female 04-10-2013 42 40 82 8

320261601087 NAYAN KUMAR AMARNATH SAHA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 40 41 81 9

320261603068 SHAMA AFRIN MD HAROON RASHID TANJILA KHATUN Female 07-08-2011 46 31 77 10

320261602202 KAVI CHAUHAN KISHOR CHAUHAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-11-2011 34 42 76 11

320261601081 SAKSHI RAHI AMARDEEP YADAV MADHU KUMARI Female 04-05-2011 29 42 71 12

320261601413 PRITAM THAKUR CHITRANJAN THAKUR RAJNI DEVI Male 28-07-2012 37 34 71 13

320261601428 VAISHNAVI PRIYA DEEPAK PANDIT GITA KUMARI Female 14-02-2013 30 40 70 14

320261601433 KUMARI SHALINI DEVENDRA NATH PAL ANITA KUMARI Female 16-10-2013 32 38 70 15

320261605110 SIKSHA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA PRATIBHA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 37 32 69 16

320261603240 NAGMA KHATUN MD. TANVIR ALAM NASIMA KHATOON Female 02-10-2011 32 36 68 17

320261603107 MDSARFRAJ MD LOKMAN SHAHNAJ BEGAM Male 08-06-2012 27 41 68 18

320261602046 VARSHA KUMARI HARDEV PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 27 34 61 19

320261602221 SAPNA KUMARI KUMAR ABHISHEK PINKI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 26 35 61 20

320261601242 PRINCE KUMAR BABULAL SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 26 34 60 21

320261603329 RUBANA KHATUN NAJAM BAITHA ROJI KHATUN Female 08-03-2012 24 35 59 22

320261605304 KHUSHABOO KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-09-2012 25 33 58 23

320261601227 RIMJHIM KUMARI BABLU PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 30 27 57 24

320261605009 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SRESHTA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 30 27 57 25

320261604062 KUMKUM KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR PANDIT GUNJAN DEVI Female 18-12-2013 23 32 55 26

320261605265 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH RAVIDAS SUNITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 23 26 49 27

320261606042 KAJO KUMARI SUSHIL MANDAL SHILA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 22 27 49 28

320261602013 LALAN KUMAR GOBIND KUMAR NANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 18 26 44 29

320261601497 RIYA KUMARI DIPAK SHARMA ARUNA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 14 29 43 30

320261606040 DILKHUSH KUMAR SUSHIL MANDAL SHILA DEVI Male 30-10-2010 9 31 40 31

320261605113 BABITA KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 14 22 36 32
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320261602198 SHIFA NAZ KHAJA MD RIZWAN NIKHAT FATMA Female 01-02-2011 57 58 115 1

320261603141 KHUSHI FATMA MD NAJIM ALAM ROZI BEGAM Female 06-01-2013 67 44 111 2

320261601309 RIYA KUMARI BIKAS KUMAR RAY RITA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 56 49 105 3

320261603372 ANUPRIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 04-04-2013 50 51 101 4

320261601071 AMAN BABU AKIL AHMED AYISHA KHATOON Male 20-11-2010 50 48 98 5

320261603028 SADIYA KHATUN MD ARIF ANSARI SAHERA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 49 48 97 6

320261603029 AAFREEN KHATOON MD ARIF HUSSAIN TAMINA KHATUN Female 29-04-2011 47 49 96 7

320261603204 SAUD ALAM MD SIKANDAR AHMADI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 54 39 93 8

320261601172 ALAMGIR ASARAFUL ALAM DULALI BEGUM Male 12-06-2012 39 53 92 9

320261604047 DIPALI KUMARI PARIMAL KUMAR
KARMKAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 42 85 10

320261604105 PAWITRA PAUL PRAHLAD PAUL PINKY PAIL Male 24-03-2012 40 44 84 11

320261603034 TAMANNA PARVEEN MD ASAD SAHNAJ KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 37 46 83 12

320261603199 MD AMAAN HUSSAIN MD SHAAHID SARAVARI KHATUN Male 08-09-2010 42 39 81 13

320261604311 MONIKA KUMARI RATAN SAHA PRAMILA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 32 45 77 14

320261604351 SAMIM SAJIM MAHAMMAD SABANU KHATOON Male 21-10-2011 35 42 77 15

320261603122 SANA KAUSAR MD MOHSIN PUNAM PARWEEN Female 29-07-2012 35 42 77 16

320261603116 NAJIYA PRAVIN MD MANJUR ALAM ISRATI PARVEEN Female 02-02-2011 33 43 76 17

320261602192 JULI KUMARI SAH KESHAV SAH ULSI DEVIT Female 11-01-2012 32 41 73 18

320261602096 SHAHBAZ ALAM JAMSHED SABINA KHATUN Male 04-08-2010 33 39 72 19

320261605107 MD ARMAN SHAHBUDDIN AAJIMA BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 33 39 72 20

320261604001 PRIYANKA ROY PANDAB ROY JHARNA ROY Female 10-04-2012 36 36 72 21

320261603163 AFROJ MD RAJU TANJIMA KHATUN Male 20-01-2010 32 39 71 22

320261603361 MD NEYAR ALAM NAZIMUDDIN NAJIMA KHATUN Male 08-09-2012 38 32 70 23

320261601134 KANHAIYA KUMAR SAHA ARJUN KUMAR SAHA VANDANA SAHA Male 29-12-2012 33 37 70 24

320261603185 AMRIN PRAVEEN MD SAKIR ALAM TARANNUM JAHAN Female 01-07-2011 26 43 69 25

320261604360 BARSA RAY SANATAN RAY JHARNA RAY Female 21-10-2011 29 40 69 26

320261604363 VASUNDHRA BAURI SANJAY BAURI PUPSHA KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 35 34 69 27

320261601477 KUSUM KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAHA POPI SAHA Female 06-02-2012 34 34 68 28

320261604349 SHABANAM KHATUN SAHNAMAJ RESHMA KHATUN Female 24-06-2011 36 31 67 29

320261603193 ABUJED ANSARI MD SALLAM ANSARI RUTBA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 36 31 67 30

320261601243 RAHIT DAS BADAL DAS DIPALI DAS Male 23-01-2012 34 33 67 31

320261601015 SAHIL RAZA ABDUS SALAM ZUBEDA KHATUN Male 03-01-2012 33 33 66 32

320261603093 NOOR FATMA MD JAMIL AKHTAR SHABINA KHATUN Female 04-12-2010 35 30 65 33

320261603330 MUSFIK REZA NAJRUL MUSTARI KHATUN Male 12-05-2012 34 31 65 34
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320261603323 MUSTARI KHATUN MUSTAKIM MANJARI KHATUN Female 11-07-2012 30 35 65 35

320261603172 MD ROZ MD ROHIKUL TARAMANI KAHTUN Male 08-09-2013 26 39 65 36

320261603040 MD AFRIDI MD ASLAM AYSA KHATUN Male 15-08-2011 23 40 63 37

320261601012 FIROJ ALAM ABDUL MALEK MASUDA KHATUN Male 22-08-2011 23 40 63 38

320261603331 NUSRAT KHATOON NAJRUL HAQUE RUMI KHATUN Female 02-09-2012 25 38 63 39

320261601244 MD ASPAK BADASHAH ASAMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 21 42 63 40

320261601135 SANDHYA SAHA ARJUN KUMAR SAHA VANDANA SAHA Female 07-02-2011 30 32 62 41

320261605124 NANI GOPAL DAS SHANKAR DAS DULO DAS Male 23-12-2011 20 42 62 42

320261602140 BADAL SHARMA JIVAN SHARMA CHYNA SHARMA Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 43

320261603018 AJMERI KHATUN MD ANJAR SAJEDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 25 36 61 44

320261601499 SANKARI KUMARI DIPU SAHA SOMPI SAHA Female 21-08-2011 29 32 61 45

320261603070 SHIFA FATEMA MD HASAN SHANAZ BANU Female 13-09-2011 22 39 61 46

320261603019 AYSA KHATUN MD ANJAR APSANA KHATUN Female 09-11-2012 29 31 60 47

320261603067 MD SOHEL MD HAKIM FARMUDA KHATUN Male 26-11-2012 26 34 60 48

320261603084 TARANNUM PRAWEEN MD JAHED HUSSAIN SONALI KHATUN Female 29-12-2011 21 38 59 49

320261603048 MUSHTAQUE ALAM MD BAREK MUSTARI KAHTUN Male 01-01-2011 35 23 58 50

320261603187 SAWAJ ALI MD SALAM SAHEBJAN BEGUM Male 16-03-2011 28 30 58 51

320261603001 NOORI MUJASSIM MARUF AKHATAR AKLIMA KHATUN Female 20-06-2012 20 38 58 52

320261603355 NADEEM NASIRUDDIN SARKAR NURJAHAN KHATUN Male 18-04-2011 23 34 57 53

320261603181 SEMINA KHATUN MD SAJIM GULENOOR KHATOON Female 15-11-2011 23 34 57 54

320261601088 NIHA FARJANA AMINUL HAK NORJABIN KHATUN Female 05-06-2012 27 30 57 55

320261604146 MUNAJIR ALAM RABIUL HUSAN ROSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 32 25 57 56

320261601023 SUMI KHATUN ABUL HASAN MARJUNA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 27 30 57 57

320261603324 AFSARI KHATUN MUSUD ALAM RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 28 28 56 58

320261603022 KHUSHBOO KHATOON MD ANSAR SABINA KHATUN Female 24-09-2010 22 33 55 59

320261601031 AAYESHA KHATOON AJAD ALI MEHRUA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 23 32 55 60

320261604323 MD INTYKHAB RIJBANUL HAUQE RUKSANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 21 34 55 61

320261603101 SAHANA KHATUN MD KADER ALI RUBA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 31 24 55 62

320261604002 NANDANI KUMARI PANDAV PAL SEEMA PAL Female 31-07-2012 20 35 55 63

320261603133 MD RASHEL MD MUNNA RESHMA KHATUN Male 10-06-2011 24 30 54 64

320261603169 ALIFNUR MD REJAUL NURJAHAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 16 38 54 65

320261601420 CHANDANI DAS DABRU DAS PAMPA DAS Female 01-01-2012 30 24 54 66

320261606071 MONI BHAGAAT TUNTUN BHAGAAT CHANDANA BHAGAAT Female 25-07-2012 23 31 54 67

320261603192 SHAHNAB PARVIN MD SALIM NOORJAHAN BAGAM Female 01-09-2012 26 28 54 68

320261604358 SURAIYA PARVIN SAMRUL HAQUE NAYAN TARA Female 26-11-2012 22 32 54 69
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320261601449 RAHUL KUMAR RAY DHIREN RAY PRATIMA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 24 29 53 70

320261603164 MD JUNED MD RAJUL JASMIRA KHATUN Male 01-10-2013 17 36 53 71

320261603143 SAHNAJ KHATOON MD NAJIR NURBANU Female 01-01-2012 21 31 52 72

320261603134 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD MUSLIM NAJO KHATUN Female 17-04-2012 25 27 52 73

320261606216 ZAYERA KHATUN ZAWEED EQUBAL AMINA BEGAM Female 13-12-2012 19 33 52 74

320261603010 ESHA MD AJAD RANU KHATUN Female 14-08-2010 19 32 51 75

320261601453 RAJ SHARMA DHURABA SHARMA GEETA SHARMA Male 08-01-2012 23 28 51 76

320261601519 KRISHNA SHARMA FULL KUMAR MAMANI DAS Male 02-04-2012 30 21 51 77

320261602043 JASMIN KHATUN HAJRAT ALI SUFIYA KHATUN Female 16-10-2011 20 30 50 78

320261602267 NAJMIN LALMIYA BANO KHATUN Female 27-12-2011 25 25 50 79

320261603148 YASMIN KHATUN MD NAZIMUDDIN RESHMA KHATUN Female 08-05-2012 22 28 50 80

320261603183 TABBASUM PARWEEN MD SAJJAD JUI BANU KHATUN Female 19-08-2012 23 27 50 81

320261606063 BADAL DAS TINKU DAS CHANDANA MAHALDAR Male 22-02-2012 25 24 49 82

320261603326 MD FAIJAN NAFEES AKHTAR FERDOSI KHATUN Male 02-03-2012 19 30 49 83

320261602083 RHMTI KHATUN ISLAM POBDI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 11 37 48 84

320261605085 SHAHNAJ PARWEEN SARFARAJ AHAMAD SARWARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 23 25 48 85

320261601425 BARSHA DAS DEBU DAS MAMPEE DAS Female 09-03-2012 18 30 48 86

320261602307 MISHWA PRAWEEN MAKSUD ALAM SOHEBA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 20 27 47 87

320261605109 SALMI KHATUN SHAHNAWAZ NURJHAN BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 23 24 47 88

320261602103 JASMINA JASIMUDADIN SAMIYA KHATUN Female 30-09-2011 21 26 47 89

320261602064 HABIBA KHATUN HASAN RUBA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 20 27 47 90

320261603159 JASMIN KHATUN MD RAHIM SUFIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 24 23 47 91

320261603203 SIMA PRAWEEN MD SIDDIK BABY KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 24 23 47 92

320261601348 DEWIKA RAY BUDHODEV RAY GEETA RAY Female 04-03-2012 22 25 47 93

320261603191 SAIMA KHATUN MD SALEK SABENOOR KHATUN Female 05-09-2012 23 24 47 94

320261603168 NASERA KHATOON MD RASID ASMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 19 27 46 95

320261606046 TAJNIHAR TAJIMUL RINA KHATUN Female 25-12-2010 18 28 46 96

320261601073 RIYA DAS AMAR DAS SAGORI DAS Female 23-11-2011 14 32 46 97

320261601202 RUKHSAR PARWEEN ASRAFUL MUSLIMA BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 18 28 46 98

320261603197 FIRDOSI KHATUN MD SANJED SARJUMA Female 01-05-2012 20 26 46 99

320261603020 ANSARI KHATUN MD ANSAR MILI KHATUN Female 14-02-2012 18 27 45 100

320261603003 NUR AKHTAR MATIUR RAHMAN RUBA KHATUN Male 14-02-2013 23 22 45 101

320261604344 SOMAIYYA KHATUN SADEK LAL BANO Female 01-01-2011 21 23 44 102

320261602285 MANOJ ROY MAHADEV ROY JAYA ROY Male 27-12-2011 22 22 44 103

320261601009 RESHMI KHATUN ABDUL KALAM MOHSINA KHATUN Female 03-06-2012 10 34 44 104
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320261602288 NURSHAD ALAM MAHBUB ALAM NURSEBA KHATUN Male 29-11-2011 18 25 43 105

320261602079 BEAUTY PARWEEN IMTAJ ALAM NOOR BANU BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 13 30 43 106

320261603038 HAIDAR ALI MD ASHRAF ALI HAJERA KHATUN Male 20-12-2012 16 27 43 107

320261603017 SHAHIN BEGAM MD ANIS MASUDA BEGAM Female 20-06-2010 16 26 42 108

320261603056 RINKI KHATUN MD FAJRUL MEENA BEGAM Female 01-02-2012 18 24 42 109

320261601513 NIYAJ AHMAD EKARAM ALI NUR SEVA KHATUN Male 08-06-2012 19 23 42 110

320261603200 AJMERI MD SHAFIKUL ARBINA KHATUN Female 04-03-2013 10 32 42 111

320261603119 MOAZZAMA KHATOON MD MARGOOB ALAM MANZUMA KHATUN Female 03-07-2011 Absent 41 41 Disqualified

320261604350 KHUSNUMA SAIDUL RABI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 12 28 40 112

320261603026 SHAHNAWAJ ALI MD ARIF HASINA BANU Male 05-11-2011 14 26 40 113

320261602073 SUSHAMITA MALO HIREN MALO DILOM MALO Female 02-04-2012 12 28 40 114

320261603130 MUBASIRA MD MUKHTAR AFSANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 14 25 39 115

320261602399 RESHMA KHATUN MANWAR ALAM GULBANU Female 01-01-2012 12 27 39 116

320261603158 MD TANJIR MD RABIUL TANJIMA Male 09-11-2012 16 23 39 117

320261603144 NUSRAT BANU MD NASIM SOROBI KHATUN Female 28-01-2011 7 31 38 118

320261603076 NOOR APSHA MD IMTIYAZ MEHRUN NISHA Female 13-06-2011 11 27 38 119

320261603179 MD ARBAZ MD SAIDUL BIBI RAHIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 12 26 38 120

320261603223 SABNUR KHATUN MD ZARIF ASGARI KHATUN Female 03-04-2012 10 28 38 121

320261606207 SIFAT PARWEEN WAHID SALMA KHATUN Female 05-04-2012 18 20 38 122

320261603115 ZINNAT MD MANGLU ASIMA KHATUN Female 21-06-2012 9 29 38 123

320261603002 MANJARI KHATOON MATIUR RAHMAN MINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 11 26 37 124

320261603079 MD MANJUR ALAM MD IRSAD MANJURA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 15 22 37 125

320261603113 MAJEDA MD MAJIT BISO KHATUN Female 03-12-2012 10 27 37 126

320261601008 MD SALIM ABDUL HAMID SHABINA KHATOON Male 27-12-2010 8 27 35 127

320261605286 SULTANA KHATOON SULTAN BABLE KHATUN Female 05-03-2011 11 24 35 128

320261603165 RASHEDA KHATUN MD RAKESH NURSEBA Female 22-11-2011 15 18 33 129

320261602078 EASMINA KHATUN ILIYAS SAJEDA KHATUN Female 05-02-2012 11 22 33 130

320261604322 ADORI KHATUN REJAUL HAQUE SARIFA KHATUN Female 02-01-2010 5 27 32 131

320261601054 AJEDA KHATUN AJHARUL JASMIN KHATOON Female 05-08-2011 14 18 32 132

320261604310 SONO RAY RATAN RAY SIMA RAY Male 01-01-2012 9 23 32 133

320261603208 SUMI KHATUN MD SOID ROJI KHATUN Female 06-03-2012 2 29 31 134

320261603328 NEHA PERWEEN NAIYAR ALAM GULSENA KHATUN Female 02-03-2012 11 18 29 135

320261603126 MOUSMEE KHATUN MD MOZIM MEHNIKA KHATUN Female 08-04-2012 14 13 27 136

320261605284 KHUSHI MALO SUKRU MALO MUNNI MALO Female 23-06-2012 9 17 26 137

320261602075 MD ALIM HUSSAIN ANJU KHATUN Male 15-03-2012 11 14 25 138
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320261601123 SANTARA KHATUN ANSARUL HAQUE SEHRUNA KHATUN Female 27-11-2011 5 19 24 139

320261603051 NOORJAHAN KHATOON MD DUKHA NASIMA KHATUN Female 15-05-2011 13 10 23 140

320261603180 SIFAT ARA MD SAJID PARWEEN KHATUN Female 01-02-2013 23 Absent 23 Disqualified

320261603086 JASMIRA KHATUN MD JAHRUL SABINA KHATUN Female 15-10-2012 9 10 19 141

320261603125 ISRAT KHATOON MD MOJO NASIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 5 13 18 142

320261602306 MOSAMI KHATOON MAKDUM GULBANU Female 01-01-2011 3 9 12 143
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320261601179 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR DAS BEBI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 53 49 102 1

320261606027 RAJA KUMAR SURESH CHOUHAN LALITA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 49 52 101 2

320261601136 ANCHAL KUMARI ARJUN MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-09-2013 57 44 101 3

320261601080 ARYAN RAJ AMARDEEP KUMAR BUNTY DEVI Male 21-05-2013 43 53 96 4

320261605187 SONU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 30-06-2012 47 48 95 5

320261605077 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL ARUNA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 48 45 93 6

320261602055 KAJAL KUMARI HARI NARAYAN MAHTO BOBY DEVI Female 26-11-2011 42 48 90 7

320261601044 PALLAVI KUMARI AJAY MANDAL BABY DEVI Female 17-06-2012 50 37 87 8

320261604364 UMANG KUMAR SANJAY BISWAS CHANDA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 50 37 87 9

320261605272 BAJRANGI KUMAR URANW SUBOL URANW REKHA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 42 43 85 10

320261603339 AANCHAL KUMARI NANDAN PATHAK JULI PATHAK Female 25-08-2012 39 44 83 11

320261604004 SANDHYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR BISHWAS KAKULI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 47 33 80 12

320261602122 PRITAM KUMAR VISHWAS JHAPAT LAL VISHWAS GUDDI DEVI Male 22-11-2012 41 38 79 13

320261604156 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MISHRA LAXMI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 41 36 77 14

320261601357 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHANDAN CHOUDHARY ARTI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 40 36 76 15

320261601293 KHUSHI KUMARI BHOLANATH SHARMA PINKY DEVI Female 20-12-2012 32 44 76 16

320261602283 MUSKAN KUMARI MADAN PARIHAR KIRAN DEVI Female 06-03-2012 36 38 74 17

320261604010 ABHIJEET KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SAHA PREETI DEVI Male 05-06-2013 38 36 74 18

320261604277 AMAN KUMAR PANDIT RAMESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 26-07-2010 38 34 72 19

320261606136 LALITA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO JITO DEVI Female 02-09-2011 37 35 72 20

320261604236 ADITYA KUMAR RAKESH JAISWAL SONI DEVI Male 26-10-2012 32 40 72 21

320261603391 ADIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MAHTO PUJA KUMARI Male 02-04-2013 42 30 72 22

320261603301 NANDANI KUMARI MUKESH RAVIDAS SUSHILA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 29 42 71 23

320261601270 MAHI KUMARI BHANU PRATAP RUBY DEVI Female 14-11-2011 28 42 70 24

320261601264 CHAND KUMARI BASUDEV RAVIDAS GITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 33 36 69 25

320261602398 PRIYANSHU HEMROM MANUEL HEMROM AMITA TOPNO Male 02-01-2012 35 33 68 26

320261602244 SAPNA KUMARI LAKSHMAN THAKUR NUTAN DEVI Female 25-07-2012 29 38 67 27

320261601201 PRITAM KUMAR ASHOPK RAVIDAS MEENA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 29 37 66 28

320261602350 SUHANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 29 37 66 29

320261601112 SALONI PRIYA ANIL KUMAR MANDAL RUPA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 30 34 64 30

320261601250 CHHOTI KUMARI BALIRAM PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 29 32 61 31

320261601055 SASHI KALA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR BISWAS POONAM DEVI Female 18-01-2011 24 35 59 32

320261604303 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJIT PARIHAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 27 32 59 33

320261602026 PREM KUMAR URANV GOPI URANV BABLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 27 59 34

320261606198 SANNI KUMAR VISHNUDEV SAH REKHA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 20 39 59 35
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320261601117 GAURI KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SAJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 30 59 36

320261604382 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH KUMARI RADHA Female 17-09-2013 23 36 59 37

320261604345 SHAHZMAL ANSARI SAFIRUDDIN ANSARI SAIMA KHATOON Male 02-01-2010 31 27 58 38

320261601368 ANAND KUMAR PODDAR CHANDAN KUMAR
PODDAR KIRAN DEVI Male 02-03-2012 23 35 58 39

320261602017 VIRAT VISHWAS GONU VISWAS PRITI DEVI Male 09-06-2012 26 32 58 40

320261602211 SHAKSHI KUMARI KRISHN KUMAR MANDAL MAMTA KUMARI Female 21-10-2012 28 30 58 41

320261601430 PUJA KUMARI DEEPAK THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 27-02-2012 21 34 55 42

320261604266 ALOK PASWAN RAMENDRA PASWAN PUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 30 52 43

320261606009 DILBAR KUMAR RAY SUNIL RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 28 49 44

320261604375 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA MADHU DEVI Female 18-09-2011 21 27 48 45

320261601138 PARWATI KUMARI ARJUN PODDAR RINA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 20 27 47 46

320261603098 SABANA KHATOON MD JIYAUL RAHMAN SABILA KHATUN Female 01-02-2012 16 31 47 47

320261601065 NUTAN KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 22 43 48

320261604327 RIYA KUMARI RUDAL RAJAK RUKMANI KUMARI Female 01-03-2012 13 27 40 49
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320261601522 ATUL RAJ GAJENDRA PRASAD
MANDAL PINKI KUMARI Male 11-07-2013 69 52 121 1

320261601343 ROHAN KUMAR BUDDHADEV PASWAN AMARJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2008 48 66 114 2

320261605218 SHIVAM KUMAR SIKENDRA MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 50 50 100 3

320261602063 LUKMAN ANWAR HAROON RASHID DOLY KHATOON Male 07-10-2012 37 59 96 4

320261601178 SONAM KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 48 47 95 5

320261604112 ARTI KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL RANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 43 94 6

320261606074 CHANDANI KUMARI TUNTUN MANDAL BIJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 51 94 7

320261603304 DIWYANSHU KUMARI MUKESH YADAV LUSHI DEVI Female 09-11-2012 43 51 94 8

320261601334 DILKHUS KUMAR BIRENDRA MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 54 94 9

320261601399 AJAY KUMAR CHANO YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 48 90 10

320261605119 BHUWAN BHARTI SHAMBHU PRASAD SAH SANJU KUMARI Male 10-06-2011 43 43 86 11

320261602357 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 39 83 12

320261606083 ZOYA FARUKI UMAR FARUK RANI PRAVEEN Female 10-12-2012 41 40 81 13

320261601089 SAHEBA PARWEEN AMIRUDDIN MARYAM KHATUN Female 11-11-2012 30 46 76 14

320261602255 ASHISH KUMAR LALAN PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 12-06-2011 34 40 74 15

320261602156 ROSHAN KUMAR KAILASH MISTRI MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 38 72 16

320261603175 SIFA PARWEEN MD SABI SAHANA Female 12-02-2012 30 42 72 17

320261605147 RAJ NANDANI SHASHIBHUSAN KUMAR DOLI KUMARI Female 17-02-2013 30 42 72 18

320261601158 ROHIT KUMAR ARUN MANDAL CHAMPI DEVI Male 23-09-2011 29 41 70 19

320261604064 MADHU KUMARI PAWAN RAJAK RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 35 69 20

320261601364 PUSHKAR KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 25 43 68 21

320261601296 SONALI PRIYA BHUMESHWAR MANDAL FUL KUMARI DEVI JI Female 01-01-2012 27 41 68 22

320261604231 SARASWATI KUMARI RAJU SAH RANI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 29 39 68 23

320261602271 RAVI KUMAR LATE AKHILESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 28-03-2012 28 40 68 24

320261604065 RUBI KUMARI PAWAN RAJAK RUPAM DEVI Female 14-06-2012 36 32 68 25

320261604374 SONAKSHI PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 38 67 26

320261605080 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RADHA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 35 32 67 27

320261602240 ANURADHA KUMARI LAKHANDEV THAKUR NIYAM DEVI Female 24-10-2012 30 36 66 28

320261605116 GOUTAM KUMAR SHAMBHU MISTRI MEENA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 28 36 64 29

320261601159 ALOK KUMAR ARUN SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 30

320261604275 ANSHU KUMAR RAMESH MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 40 63 31

320261606087 RANI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MANDAL JITO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 32

320261605202 ANCHAL KUMARI SHRAWAN SAH PINKI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 28 32 60 33

320261606100 DHARMENDRA KUMAR UMESH YADAV FUL KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 24 34 58 34
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320261602054 PUJA KUMARI HARI MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 24 55 35

320261604380 SAVAN KUMAR  RAJAK SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK RANI DEVI Male 06-09-2011 22 32 54 36

320261605015 ANUSHIKA KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 23-12-2012 26 28 54 37

320261601200 SUHANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV MEERA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 23 30 53 38

320261606192 LUSI KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV NEELAM DEVI Female 06-09-2011 25 28 53 39

320261605078 SUHANI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 28 52 40

320261601427 AKASH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL RADHA DEVI Male 08-04-2011 19 31 50 41

320261601016 RIYA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 23 27 50 42

320261602254 ANNU KUMARI LALAN MANDAL AARTI DEVI Female 06-01-2013 22 28 50 43

320261601225 NISHU KUMARI BABLU MUNI PARWATI DEVI Female 03-08-2013 22 26 48 44

320261604044 ASHU KUMARI PARAM BIR YADAV ASAMINI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 18 27 45 45

320261604333 SIMA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL RINKI DEVI Female 11-08-2013 20 25 45 46

320261602326 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MANISH MUNI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 13 28 41 47

320261604302 PUNITA KUMARI RANJIT MUNI TARA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 14 26 40 48

320261606028 RUPA KUMARI SURESH MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 16 17 33 49

320261601344 ANJALI KUMARI BUDHADAV MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 16 26 50
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320261601104 SAKSHI PRIYA ANANT MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 66 51 117 1

320261604294 ADARSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO TETARI DEVI Male 06-10-2010 55 53 108 2

320261603108 KANIZ FATMA MD LUKMAN BABY SAJIDA Female 12-08-2011 57 48 105 3

320261601260 JYOTI KUMARI BANSILAL MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 62 41 103 4

320261606088 SEEMA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MANDAL RATRANI DEVI Female 21-11-2012 46 49 95 5

320261601205 ANKIT KUMAR AVADHESH MAHTO KAMLI DEVI Male 05-10-2013 46 49 95 6

320261605057 PUNAM KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 45 48 93 7

320261603344 SAHIL KUMAR NARAYAN MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 22-01-2012 46 46 92 8

320261603206 MD ZEESHAN MD SIRAZUDDIN NASRIN KHATUN Male 20-11-2012 41 50 91 9

320261604259 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMANAND DAS RUBY DEVI Female 06-04-2012 46 44 90 10

320261604023 PRITAM KUMAR PAPPU DAS CHANDANI DEVI Male 03-02-2014 45 43 88 11

320261604122 PRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
CHAUHAN RAJVANTI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 42 45 87 12

320261601523 KISHAN KUMAR GANESH MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 37 48 85 13

320261601434 GITANJALI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 03-01-2012 41 44 85 14

320261603244 NAWED HUSSAIN MINHAJ ALAM SHABNAM PRAVIN Male 01-04-2013 40 43 83 15

320261603121 SHABAB HUSSAIN MD MINHAJ ALAM SHABNAM PRAVEEN Male 01-04-2013 40 43 83 16

320261602166 AJIT KUMAR NIRALA KAMALDEV MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 43 39 82 17

320261603149 SAMA KHATUN MD NAZIR ALAM ANSARI KHATUN Female 11-11-2011 41 39 80 18

320261602182 JANU KUMARI KANHAIYALAL CHAUHAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-02-2013 41 39 80 19

320261604267 AAKASH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MAHTO FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 39 79 20

320261605012 SONI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 39 79 21

320261601362 AMAN KUMAR MAHTO CHANDAN KUMAR MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 44 33 77 22

320261603376 ANAMIKA KUMARI NIRANJAN MAHTO BIJLI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 27 49 76 23

320261601151 SHUBHAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KUMKUM KUMARI Male 09-07-2012 38 38 76 24

320261601145 LAKHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CHAUHAN GAYATRI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 35 40 75 25

320261601032 PAPPU KUMAR MAHATO AJAD KUMAR MAHATO PINKI DEVI Male 20-12-2010 41 32 73 26

320261602318 ARPIT RAJ MANIKANT MANI RINA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 38 35 73 27

320261602011 MADHU KUMARI GNYANAND PARIHAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 06-02-2010 31 40 71 28

320261601465 RIYA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 38 33 71 29

320261605011 ABHAY KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 33 70 30

320261601082 ADITYA RAJ AMARDIP SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 35 35 70 31

320261604365 MONIKA KUMARI SANJAY DAS ANITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 32 38 70 32

320261606036 ANANYA KUMARI SURYODAY KUMAR
CHAUHAN CHANDA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 35 33 68 33
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320261605092 SANGAM KUMARI SATRUGHNA KUMAR
CHAUHAN LAKHI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 25 43 68 34

320261603037 DILANASHI KHATUN MD ASFAK BIJLI KHATUN Female 13-01-2012 31 36 67 35

320261601282 VIVEK KUMAR BHIKU KUMAR PASWAN JAYANTI DEVI Male 24-09-2013 28 39 67 36

320261603348 NEHA KUMARI NARESH MANDAL NISHA DEVI Female 25-10-2010 29 37 66 37

320261603343 NITISH KUMAR NARAYAN MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 22-01-2012 27 39 66 38

320261606096 RANI KUMARI UMESH RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 26 40 66 39

320261601254 LAXMI KUMARI BALRAM MANDAL LAJO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 35 64 40

320261605133 SONAL KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 25 39 64 41

320261603023 DULARI KHATUN MD ANVARUL NURESHA KHATUN Female 11-12-2011 29 34 63 42

320261603271 UJAMA MS A P J ABDUL KALAM RAFAT KHATUN Female 26-02-2012 36 27 63 43

320261606205 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 32 31 63 44

320261603303 RAVI KUMAR MUKESH RAVIDAS NILAM DEVI Male 24-04-2010 25 37 62 45

320261603295 RAMAN KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO MINU DEVI Male 06-09-2011 29 33 62 46

320261604192 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA HINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 39 62 47

320261602232 MANISHA KUMARI KUNDAN THAKUR PINKY DEVI Female 25-06-2011 28 33 61 48

320261602382 GAURAV KUMAR THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 25 36 61 49

320261603170 MD ALTAB MD RIJWAN ASMIN KHATUN Male 10-02-2010 31 29 60 50

320261603325 NAKIB NAEEM SITARA KHATUN Male 27-09-2010 31 29 60 51

320261602311 SATYAM KUMAR MANGAL YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 30 60 52

320261604370 BALRAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR DAS PREETI DEVI Male 04-04-2013 34 26 60 53

320261603346 ASHISH KUMAR NARESH MANDAL NISHA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 24 35 59 54

320261603364 NANDANI KUMARI NIKHIL MANDAL HEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 31 59 55

320261601163 SUNITA KUMARI ARVIND DAS SAKUN DEVI Female 18-04-2012 33 26 59 56

320261603151 NASWIN KHATUN MD NISAR ALAM SAMA PRAVIN Female 08-03-2011 24 34 58 57

320261603094 SHABIYA PARWEEN MD JASIMUDDIN SHAHNA KHATUN Female 19-10-2011 30 28 58 58

320261603078 MOHAMMAD JORAF MD IMTIYAZ ALAM FARIDA KHATUN Male 05-06-2012 30 28 58 59

320261602067 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH HEMANT KUMAR SAH BHOLNI DEVI Male 02-03-2013 25 33 58 60

320261601092 GUDDI KUMARI AMIT MISTRI NANDANI DEVI Female 03-03-2013 28 30 58 61

320261602023 PARVATI KUMARI GOPAL SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 25-12-2011 30 27 57 62

320261605260 SANJU KUMAR SUBODH MAHALDAR LALO DEVI Male 30-01-2012 30 27 57 63

320261602112 HEMANTH KUMAR JAYANT MAHTO LILA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 23 33 56 64

320261604172 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJENDRA SHARMA NIRO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 34 56 65

320261605303 RIYA KUMARI MANDAL SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL SWARNLATA MANDAL Female 09-06-2012 25 31 56 66

320261601479 WARSHAKUMARI DINESH MAHTO GANGA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 27 29 56 67
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320261606117 NABITA KUMARI VAMBAM SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 30 56 68

320261601383 SANDHIYA  KUMARI CHANDAN RAVIDAS CHANDANI DEVI Female 16-01-2013 22 34 56 69

320261602010 ARJUN KUMAR GHUTAR SHARMA ASAH DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 28 55 70

320261602114 SHIVAM KUMAR JAYKRISHN SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 25 30 55 71

320261603047 NASREEN KHATUN MD BAKRUDDIN SANIMA KHATUN Female 20-07-2010 25 29 54 72

320261602028 KHUSHBU KUMARI GOVARDHAN MANDAL PARWATI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 19 35 54 73

320261601006 MD TABREZ ABDUL CHUNNI KHATUN Male 01-11-2011 28 26 54 74

320261601281 NANDANI KUMARI BHIKU KUMAR MANDAL JAYANTI DEVI Female 06-01-2012 23 31 54 75

320261605159 SIMRAN KHATUN SHEKH JAKIR HAMIDA KHATUN Female 11-04-2010 25 28 53 76

320261604123 GULSHAN KUMAR MAHTO PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO JANKI DEVI Male 24-08-2011 22 31 53 77

320261604100 PRAHLAD KUMAR PASWAN PRADIP PASWAN TUSIYA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 22 31 53 78

320261603194 HINA KHATUN MD SAMIR AFIJA KHATUN Female 29-07-2011 30 22 52 79

320261602316 VISHAL KUMAR RAJ MANGAN VISHWASH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 03-05-2012 27 25 52 80

320261606122 CHANDAN KUMAR VASUDEV URANW LATI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 27 25 52 81

320261603281 NIGAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO MINU DEVI Male 20-08-2011 18 33 51 82

320261603302 RANJAN KUMAR MUKESH RAVIDAS NILAM DEVI Male 15-06-2012 25 26 51 83

320261603081 TARA KHATUN MD ISRAIL MOHRAMI KHATUN Female 02-03-2012 13 37 50 84

320261601103 AADIT KUMAR SINGH ANANT KUMAR SINGH MUSKAN DEVI Male 12-04-2012 23 27 50 85

320261605019 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 21 28 49 86

320261603166 MD RAHAT MD RAKIB ASIDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 20 29 49 87

320261606037 ANKIT KUMAR SUSHIL  DAS PARTIMA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 20 29 49 88

320261602301 KANCHANKUMARI MAHESHWAR MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 22 26 48 89

320261603124 CHANDANI KHATOON MD MOJIM HAJRA KHATUN Female 20-02-2007 19 28 47 90

320261603045 SABRIN KHATUN MD BADIUJJMA SHABANA AZMI Female 02-05-2014 21 26 47 91

320261601381 ASTAMI KUMARI CHANDAN PODDAR PUNAM DEVI Female 20-09-2011 11 35 46 92

320261603167 MD ROHIT MD RAKIB ALAM NAJIYA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 20 26 46 93

320261603195 ABDUL KADIR MD SANABUL SANNO KHATUN Male 05-04-2012 13 33 46 94

320261605171 CHANDANI KHATUN SHEKH MURTAZA BABINA KHATUN Female 03-04-2012 20 25 45 95

320261605153 RIHANA KHATUN SHEKH BABLU AJMERI KHATUN Female 04-05-2012 21 24 45 96

320261604274 SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO RAMESH MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 20 25 45 97

320261601472 NEHA KUMARI DILIP URANW RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 23 44 98

320261601319 KHUSHI KUMARI BINOD DAS JYOTI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 25 19 44 99

320261603053 ALTMAS RAZA MD ENAMUL MUNNI KHATUN Male 12-09-2012 18 26 44 100

320261603205 JULI KHATOON MD SIRAJUDDIN SITARA KHATUN Female 15-09-2012 15 29 44 101

320261603190 JUHI PRAVEEN MD SALAUDDIN KHALIDA BEGUM Female 01-01-2010 11 31 42 102
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320261601395 SHILPI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
MAHTO JAMUNI DEVI Female 23-08-2013 15 27 42 103

320261603046 AFRIN PRAVIN MD BAKRUDDIN SAMIMA KHATUN Female 03-02-2014 21 20 41 104

320261606145 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA GAURI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 16 24 40 105

320261601198 MUNNA KUMAR THAKUR ASHOK THAKUR RANJAN DEVI Male 12-08-2013 17 21 38 106

320261603272 SITARA KHATUN MS ISRAIL MOHRAMI KHATUN Female 03-04-2012 15 22 37 107

320261603322 MINASIR KHATUN MUSTAKEEN RUKSANA KHATUN Female 04-03-2012 11 20 31 108

320261603073 NANDANI KHATOON MD IKRAMUL ANJUM KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 11 18 29 109

320261604300 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJIT MAHALDAR PINKI DEVI Female 03-04-2013 12 17 29 110

320261601405 NYASHA RANI CHHEDILAL MAHTO KAJAL DEVI Female 18-12-2011 7 20 27 111

320261603077 RAUNAK KHATOON MD IMTIYAZ SAKINA KHATUN Female 22-12-2012 3 23 26 112

320261605076 DEEPA MANDAL SANTOSH MANDAL GAYATRI MANDAL Male 25-08-2013 24 Absent 24 Disqualified
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320261601090 ADITY KUMAR AMIT BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 80 61 141 1

320261603373 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 03-07-2011 64 63 127 2

320261601431 SUDARSHAN KUMAR DEONARAYAN VISHWAS KALPANA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 74 49 123 3

320261604217 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR RAVI SHILA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 63 54 117 4

320261602277 SHUBHAM KUMAR LAXMAN VISHWAS PURNI DEVI Male 21-08-2011 65 49 114 5

320261604152 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KISHOR PODDAR SAROJ DEVI Male 24-08-2011 52 62 114 6

320261604184 NIDHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 67 45 112 7

320261604084 AKRITI KUMARI PRADEEP GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 61 50 111 8

320261601314 VIDI RANJAN BIMAL KUMAR BHAGAT NEHA SAHA Male 28-03-2013 55 56 111 9

320261606012 OMJI KUMAR SUNIL THAKUR ARTI DEVI Male 19-10-2011 54 56 110 10

320261605195 SHIVRAJ SHIVANAND MALLIK CHANDA KUMARI Male 30-11-2011 59 50 109 11

320261604134 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRATAP CHANDRA
VISHWAS RUPA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 68 40 108 12

320261605095 JIGYASHA RAJ SATYANARAYAN BHAGAT KIRAN DEVI Female 11-05-2012 58 50 108 13

320261605233 CHHAVI KUMARI SOMNATH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 54 53 107 14

320261603015 NEJRAUL HAQUE MD ANARUL BIBI NOORHEHAR Male 24-01-2010 54 52 106 15

320261602259 MANVI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR MISTRI RINKI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 51 55 106 16

320261605069 LAKSHMAN KUMAR SAH SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 55 50 105 17

320261601392 AMAN KUMAR CHANDRANAND VISHWAS PUSPLATA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 55 49 104 18

320261604216 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR DAS PUJA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 51 52 103 19

320261603033 JUNED ALAM MD ARIFUL MAJEDA KHATOON Male 04-05-2012 51 52 103 20

320261602243 NOMITA KUMARI LAKSAMAN NUNIYA KAJAL DEVI Female 13-06-2013 58 44 102 21

320261605222 SHIWNARYAN SAHNI SITARAM SAHNI RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 51 100 22

320261601146 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL ARUN KUMAR MANDAL RINKI Male 28-02-2012 61 38 99 23

320261604053 SONU KUMAR PATANU BISHWAS LATA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 53 46 99 24

320261604356 ASHISH SINHA SAMBAL KUMAR SINHA BABITA SINHA Male 21-06-2012 56 43 99 25

320261603389 TARA KUMARI NITYANAND CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 46 98 26

320261601328 VISHWAJIT MANDAL BINOD NAND MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Male 14-04-2012 60 38 98 27

320261605138 KUMARI VAISHANAVI SHANKAR VISHWAS PRIYANKA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 52 46 98 28

320261606023 PRITAM KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 54 44 98 29

320261601099 RAJ NANDANI ANAND KUMAR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 07-12-2010 55 42 97 30

320261605245 QUESH RANI SUBHASH CHANDRA
VISHWAS PINKI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 57 40 97 31

320261605182 SUDAM KUMAR SHEKHAR VISHWAS SAVITRI DEVI Male 17-03-2011 54 42 96 32

320261602077 NASROL KHATUN IJABUL BIBI SAFEDA Female 25-01-2009 48 47 95 33
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320261605089 RAKESH  KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SAH SITA DEVI Male 28-03-2011 45 50 95 34

320261603246 GURPRIT KUMAR MITHELASH BISHWAS GURIYA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 54 41 95 35

320261606059 SANJANA KUMARI TEMAN SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 53 41 94 36

320261604079 SAPNA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 30-04-2011 50 44 94 37

320261601259 MD JAHID BANISRAIL CHINBANU Male 16-08-2011 51 43 94 38

320261605140 KARAN KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV SANJO DEVI Male 28-04-2012 52 42 94 39

320261604336 SABRIN FATMA SABIR HUSSAIN SHABANA KHATOON Female 15-09-2012 51 43 94 40

320261601002 DEEPAK KUMAR AASAN SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 42 93 41

320261606150 JAYANT KUMAR VIKAS MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 16-06-2011 54 39 93 42

320261601007 AYESA KHATOON ABDUL HAMID ANQERA KHATOON Female 19-06-2011 48 45 93 43

320261604198 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 05-09-2011 46 47 93 44

320261601132 KUMARI DUJA RANI ARJUN KUMAR BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Female 03-03-2012 50 43 93 45

320261606073 PURABI BISHWAS TUNTUN KUMAR BISHWAS PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 46 46 92 46

320261605253 UJJAVAL KUMAR MANDAL SUBHODH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 02-10-2012 48 44 92 47

320261602151 JYOTI KUMARI SAH KAILASH KUMAR SAH RUBI DEVI Female 29-10-2011 50 41 91 48

320261605137 PRABESH KUMAR SHANKAR SAH VAVITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 51 40 91 49

320261606085 LAXMI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MAHTO MRS SAVITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 51 40 91 50

320261603097 JERATUN NISHA MD JIYAUL HAQUE JAMILA KHATUN Female 03-08-2010 47 43 90 51

320261601414 HEMLATA KUMARI CHOTE RAM SUMITRA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 47 43 90 52

320261602119 RANI KUMARI JAYRAM RAVIDAS PUNAM DEVI Female 14-02-2012 49 41 90 53

320261601441 KHUSHI MUMARI DHARMENDRA BISHWAS MINA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 47 43 90 54

320261601149 JAYDEV KUMAR SAH ARUN KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-07-2010 48 41 89 55

320261601070 ASIYANA PRAWEEN AKHTAR HUSSAIN NURESHA KHATUN Female 29-07-2011 49 40 89 56

320261602369 PUNAM KUMARI MANOJ PARIHAR NIBHA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 35 54 89 57

320261601448 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHIREN PARIHAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 47 41 88 58

320261605302 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO GURIYA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 48 40 88 59

320261601470 KOSHAL KUMAR DILIP SHARMA POONAM DEVI Male 11-09-2012 40 48 88 60

320261602396 VIKKI KUMAR MANTU SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 49 87 61

320261602057 PIHU KUMARI HARIBOL PASWAN SONY DEVI Female 10-06-2011 43 44 87 62

320261601204 SUNITA KUMARI AVADESH KUMAR AMBSTA SONI DEVI Female 21-05-2012 42 45 87 63

320261604067 JAANVEER RAAJ PHOOLCHANDRA SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 04-06-2012 45 42 87 64

320261601294 SONU KUMAR BHUDEV MANDAL JHARNA DEVI Male 17-06-2013 51 36 87 65

320261602206 RANI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 06-05-2008 43 43 86 66

320261603009 AFRIN JAHAN MD AFSAR ALAM SAMEE AGHA Female 01-01-2011 45 41 86 67

320261602048 ARCHIT RAJ HARENDRA KUMAR ARUNI DEVI Male 12-06-2011 40 46 86 68
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320261602037 ANISHA KUMARI GULAB MAHTO VINA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 39 46 85 69

320261601455 FARHANA PRAVEEN DILDAR ALAM REKHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 41 44 85 70

320261604094 KANISHTHA RANI PRADIP KUMAR  MAHTO SANJU  RANI Female 27-10-2012 46 39 85 71

320261602366 SRISHTI KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL DROPADI KUMARI Female 16-02-2013 47 38 85 72

320261604051 ANIRUDH KUMAR PARMUD KUMAR SAH KHUSBHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 37 84 73

320261604171 HARSHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 11-08-2012 39 45 84 74

320261603219 AFIYA PRAWEEN MD WARIS MINHAJ KHATUN Female 01-12-2010 30 53 83 75

320261603137 DAUD ALAM MD MUSTAKIM BIBI MEENA Male 16-10-2011 38 45 83 76

320261604185 PRACHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL BHARTI KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 39 44 83 77

320261602132 GAYATRI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD
HBAGAT PUNITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 48 35 83 78

320261604147 ROHIT KUMAR RAGHUNATH MEHTA MINA DEVI Male 07-10-2009 42 40 82 79

320261603162 SAGUFTA PRAWEEN MD RAJA BIBI MAHILA Female 01-01-2011 46 36 82 80

320261604292 KOMAL KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR JHA ARUNA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 39 43 82 81

320261605261 CHOTI KUMARI SUBODH MANDAL SANJITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 40 42 82 82

320261605001 ANGEL BHARATI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA BHARATI Female 24-05-2012 33 49 82 83

320261604115 SIMMY KUMARI PRAKASH MISTRI KIRAN DEVI Female 31-08-2012 52 30 82 84

320261601150 OM KUMAR SAH ARUN KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 42 39 81 85

320261603279 SUJEET KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PARTIMA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 37 44 81 86

320261606125 UJJWAL KUMAR VIBHASH KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI Male 16-02-2013 39 42 81 87

320261601305 KARAN BIHARI CHOUDHARY MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 32 80 88

320261604343 SUJATA KUMARI SADANAND SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 36 80 89

320261601354 KARAN KUMAR CHAMRU BISHWAS CHANDANI DEVI Male 02-11-2011 43 37 80 90

320261602159 ADITAY KUMAR KAILASH PRASAD RAJAK GOURI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 36 44 80 91

320261602281 PRIYA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR GHOSH SUJITA DEVI Female 26-03-2011 32 47 79 92

320261604339 AFRIDA KHATUN SADAKAT ALI GULSAN ARA Female 04-01-2012 45 34 79 93

320261601122 DOLI ANISUR RAHMAN JARINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 35 43 78 94

320261605220 NEHA KUMARI SITARAM MISTRI RANJANA DEVI Female 17-11-2009 31 47 78 95

320261605243 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-12-2010 34 44 78 96

320261603248 NITESH KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 17-08-2011 37 41 78 97

320261602220 MUNNI KUMARI KULESH BISHWAS MALA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 40 38 78 98

320261601272 RIYA KUMARI BHARAT PASWAN AARTI Female 07-04-2012 37 41 78 99

320261604324 ROHIT RAJ RISHIKANI GOSWAMI RITU KUMARI Male 06-07-2012 42 36 78 100

320261606111 AARADHYA KUMARI MISHRA UTTAM MISHRA SONI DEVI Female 14-12-2012 35 43 78 101

320261603362 WASIKUL NAZRUL RULEKHA Male 12-01-2009 37 40 77 102
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320261604056 SACHIDANAND SAH PAVAN SAH RUPA  DEVI Male 10-03-2012 38 39 77 103

320261604347 RANJANA KUMARI SAHDEV MANDAL DOLI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 41 35 76 104

320261601454 SONAM KUMARI DILAWR DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 35 41 76 105

320261602180 PRIYANSHU RAJ KANHAIYA PARIHAR NITU DEVI Male 14-02-2012 41 35 76 106

320261602155 SHIVAM RAJ KAILASH MANDAL JULI DEVI Male 05-03-2013 35 41 76 107

320261602314 VIKRAM KUMAR MANGAN MEHTA RUBI DEVI Male 23-09-2011 34 41 75 108

320261604050 SHUSANT KUMAR PARMANAND BISHWAS MUNNI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 39 36 75 109

320261602061 DEEPA KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA
MANDAL REENA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 39 36 75 110

320261604268 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 30 75 111

320261601025 RITIKA KUMARI ADESH PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 15-10-2010 29 45 74 112

320261601369 HINA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY RANI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 31 43 74 113

320261605132 BHUMIKA KUMARI SHANKAR NATH GUPTA JYOTI DEVI Female 17-02-2012 40 34 74 114

320261602070 SUPRIYA KUMARI HIMALAY KUMAR MISHRA PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 21-05-2012 33 41 74 115

320261604096 SAKSHI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR RAJAK LAKHI DEVI Female 04-09-2012 37 37 74 116

320261601502 DEVRAJ BISHWAS DIWAKAR BISHWAS RINKI KUMARI Male 08-11-2012 30 44 74 117

320261604175 NAGMA KUMARI RAJESH BISHWAS SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 36 74 118

320261602214 MANMOHAN KUMAR MAHATO KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 36 38 74 119

320261601501 ARCHANA KUMARI DIWAKAR BISHWAS DROPATI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 37 36 73 120

320261605036 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 25-08-2011 31 42 73 121

320261604271 ROJI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SAH ANJALI KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 38 35 73 122

320261601056 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR AJIT MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 36 37 73 123

320261603380 VARSHA KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 40 33 73 124

320261604011 KUSHBOO KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR RUPA KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 34 39 73 125

320261603224 NIGAR FATMA MD ZUBER ALAM RUBA KHATOON Female 24-08-2013 28 45 73 126

320261605025 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY MEHTA FULKUMARI DEVI Male 04-02-2011 36 36 72 127

320261604040 LAKSHMI KUMARI PAPPU SAH PUTAL DEVI Female 18-10-2011 35 37 72 128

320261605263 PAWAN KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 47 72 129

320261604161 AARATI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHAH MUNNI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 27 45 72 130

320261606006 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 39 33 72 131

320261601133 KIMI KAUSHAL ARJUN KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 37 35 72 132

320261602169 AMAR KUMAR KAMESHWAR DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 42 30 72 133

320261604361 ANKUSH BANJARA SANDESH BANJARA SUMITRA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 31 40 71 134

320261604091 NIKITA KUMARI PRADIP BISHWAS REKHA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 32 39 71 135

320261605242 SHAKSHI KUMARI SREE RAM BISHWAS JHANSHI RANI Female 02-04-2011 31 40 71 136
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320261604043 SHIVAM KUMAR PAPPU YADAV EUPA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 38 33 71 137

320261604258 KOMAL KUMARI RAMANAND CHAUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 33 38 71 138

320261601041 KESHAV KUMAR THAKUR AJAY KUMAR THAKUR ANJANA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 36 35 71 139

320261603264 MD NAYAB ALI MOHAMMAD SAJID ALI NAGMA SHAHI Male 24-08-2012 23 48 71 140

320261602371 RASHI PAUL MANOJ PAUL SADHANA PAUL Female 21-09-2012 24 47 71 141

320261603120 MD KAUSHAL MD MEHRUL HUSSAIN JALEHAR Male 01-01-2011 33 37 70 142

320261601175 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK BISHWAS RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 35 70 143

320261602328 RADHA KUMARI MANJUSHA BANJARA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 20-01-2011 39 31 70 144

320261605287 RISHAV KUMAR SUMAN JHA JULI DEVI Male 22-07-2011 31 39 70 145

320261601324 ANCHAL KUMARI BINOD MAHALDAR KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 146

320261601188 KUMKUM KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL KALPANA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 28 42 70 147

320261604320 ANSUMAN RAJ RAWINDRA KUMAR
THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 08-10-2012 34 36 70 148

320261604066 SUNIT SAH PAWAN SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 15-02-2010 36 33 69 149

320261602175 RANI KUMARI KANHAIYA CHAUDHARI RUBI DEVI Female 05-10-2010 33 36 69 150

320261604163 AADITYA KUMAR VISHWAS RAJ KUMAR VISHVAS PUNAM DEVI Male 15-10-2010 29 40 69 151

320261603088 FARJANA KHATUN MD JAKIR HUSAIN BIBI MUJLEMA Female 25-01-2011 35 34 69 152

320261601003 SAKSHI KUMARI ABADHESH MANDAL CHUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 29 69 153

320261602179 RAKHI KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL VISHVAS RUKMANI DEVI Female 04-09-2011 35 33 68 154

320261603220 MD ARVAJ ALAM MD WARIS AZMAT FATMA Male 19-03-2012 23 45 68 155

320261602095 INDRAJEET KUMAR JALIM MANDAL MINIYA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 29 39 68 156

320261604239 ANSHU PRIYA RAKESH KUMAR
MAHALDAR PRITI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 36 32 68 157

320261603106 ABDUL KARIM MD KURBAN AHEDI KHATUN Male 01-02-2009 27 40 67 158

320261605053 SONAM KUMARI SANOJ BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Female 15-08-2010 30 37 67 159

320261602365 RABINA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 35 67 160

320261601297 ANISH KUMAR BHUPEN BANJARA GAYATRI DEVI Male 12-02-2011 32 35 67 161

320261601384 NEHA KUMARI CHANDAN SAH BEBI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 28 39 67 162

320261606045 AFSANA KHATUN TAIBU HAQUE BIBI SALEHAR Female 25-09-2011 33 34 67 163

320261603371 NISHA KUMARI NIRAJ YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 33 34 67 164

320261601106 BAM SHANKAR KUMAR ANGAD VISHWAS ARTI DEVI Male 22-07-2012 36 31 67 165

320261605300 PRATIBHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 29 38 67 166

320261604196 PRIYANSU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAS BIJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 31 67 167

320261602086 KARISHMA KUMARI JAGDISH YADAV LAXMI DEVI Female 07-03-2013 28 39 67 168

320261601108 BANDANA KUMARI ANIL BISHWAS JHAKASI DEVI Female 27-05-2010 35 31 66 169

320261605255 RUCHI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MANDAL LALO DEVO Female 24-08-2011 40 26 66 170
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320261603383 PRINSH KUMAR NIRBHYA BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Male 03-09-2011 32 34 66 171

320261601061 AMAN RAAJ AKHILESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 15-07-2012 27 39 66 172

320261606168 PRINCE KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 23-09-2012 33 33 66 173

320261602333 PURAVI KUMARI MANOJ GHOSH PUSHPA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 28 38 66 174

320261606011 PUNAM KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SUDHA DEVI Male 28-03-2011 27 38 65 175

320261604195 MANVI BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAS PUJA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 30 35 65 176

320261601177 ROSAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Male 23-04-2012 31 34 65 177

320261602247 RAJA KUMAR LAL BABU SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 18-05-2012 26 39 65 178

320261601459 SIMMI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR REENA KUMARI Female 04-06-2012 27 38 65 179

320261604334 MARIAM KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MEHTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-07-2012 23 42 65 180

320261606101 SHIVAM KUMAR UPENDRA MAHALDAR DULARI DEVI Male 28-01-2011 32 32 64 181

320261601283 GURIYA KUMARI BHIM KUMAR MAHALDAR CHAMELI DEVI Female 16-11-2011 30 34 64 182

320261602068 GURUDEV HEMANT KUMAR VISHWAS TULSI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 36 64 183

320261602106 CHOTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH BISHWAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 30 34 64 184

320261605146 SAMAR DEEP YADAV SHASHI KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 33 31 64 185

320261604049 NANDANI KUMARI PARKASH SHARMA RUDNI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 32 32 64 186

320261604160 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH HEENA KUMARI Male 03-06-2012 26 38 64 187

320261605288 ANURADHA KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 25 39 64 188

320261605042 AARYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR
BISHWAS CHANCHLA DEVI Female 08-08-2013 30 34 64 189

320261603085 MD ISRAIL MD JAHIR BIBI SUKTARA Male 25-01-2011 23 40 63 190

320261601173 MASUMA KHATUN ASARAFUL HAQUE JINATUN NISHA Female 22-08-2011 26 37 63 191

320261602205 ALKA KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 21 42 63 192

320261601483 RIMA KUMARI DINESH PASWAN RUPA KUMARI Female 28-06-2012 28 35 63 193

320261601353 NEHA KUMARI CHAMARU VISHWAS PURNIMA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 30 33 63 194

320261603327 SHIWANI BHARTI NAGENDRA KUMAR DAS RANI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 30 33 63 195

320261601330 ARUN KUMAR THAKUR BINOD THAKUR SATYA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 26 36 62 196

320261601195 NITU KUMARI ASHOK SAH PARVATI DEVI Female 04-05-2011 30 32 62 197

320261601355 CHANDAN KUMAR CHAMRU MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 28-12-2011 29 33 62 198

320261604318 MANISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR
VISHWAS PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 31 62 199

320261605201 SNEHA BHARTI SHRAVAN MANDAL PRITY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 33 62 200

320261605185 GAURAV KUMAR SHIV KUMAR DAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 27 35 62 201

320261601447 SUJITA KUMARI DHIREN MANDAL JULI DEVI Female 06-08-2008 28 33 61 202

320261603211 MUSKAN KHATOON MD TAHIR BIBI NURESHA Female 01-01-2010 29 32 61 203

320261603379 ANKIT KUMAR SAH NIRANJAN SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 32 61 204
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320261605115 ADARSH KUMAR SHAMBHU MISTRI SARITA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 26 35 61 205

320261603294 NIDHI RANI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 27 34 61 206

320261603349 ARADHYA KUMARI NARESH PODDAR RINKU DEVI Female 03-04-2013 25 36 61 207

320261601143 ANU KUMARI ARUN BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Female 18-12-2010 30 30 60 208

320261605139 MILAN KUMAR VISHWAS SHANKAR VISHWAS RUBI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 30 30 60 209

320261604111 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAKASH MAHALDAR MAMTA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 28 32 60 210

320261601376 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 10-10-2010 27 32 59 211

320261603100 NARGISH KHATUN MD JUBAIR ALAM NANKI BIBI Female 22-09-2011 26 33 59 212

320261604226 NIDHI KUMARI RAJU BISHWAS NILAM DEVI Female 18-01-2012 29 30 59 213

320261602164 NAINSI PRIYA KALESHWAR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 27 32 59 214

320261606089 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MISTRI NILAM DEVI Male 26-04-2012 36 23 59 215

320261606138 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 30 29 59 216

320261601285 PRATIMA KUMARI BHIM KUMAR RAY KALPANA DEVI Female 30-11-2010 27 31 58 217

320261603282 BABLI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 24 34 58 218

320261606061 SONAM KUMARI TIKAMCHANDRA VISHWAS SAVITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 26 32 58 219

320261603247 KOMAL KUMARI MITHILESDH KUMAR
YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 220

320261601217 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA BABLU KUMAR SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 25-04-2012 30 28 58 221

320261601258 JYOTI KUMARI BANARSI SAH RUPA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 28 30 58 222

320261606212 PRIYANKA KUMARI YOGESH GOSWAMI SONI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 29 28 57 223

320261601139 ABHIMANYU RAVIDAS ARJUN RAVIDAS RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 28 57 224

320261604309 NATASHA KUMARI RATAN RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 225

320261606021 SONAKSHI KUMARI SURENDRA BISHWAS FULKUMARI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 22 35 57 226

320261601219 MAHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 29 28 57 227

320261604003 ANAND KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR BISHWAS SANGITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 17 40 57 228

320261603232 SAFINA KHATUN MD. KHOSDIL BIBI KHOTIJA Female 01-05-2010 27 29 56 229

320261601030 ASIYA PARWEEN AHAD KHURSHIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 29 27 56 230

320261601280 SATYAM KUMAR MAHTO BHEEM MAHTO DURO DEVI Male 05-03-2011 29 27 56 231

320261605293 SHASHIKANT KUMAR SUMAN MANDAL GAYATRI DEVI Male 13-11-2011 25 31 56 232

320261601474 PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL DIN BADHU MANDAL GENIYA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 32 23 55 233

320261605203 KOMAL KUMARI SHRIKANT DAS NITU DEVI Female 08-09-2010 23 32 55 234

320261601514 SANDHYA KUMARI FAGU SHARMA SOBHA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 22 33 55 235

320261604083 RITU KUMARI PRADEEP BISHWAS RINA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 28 27 55 236

320261601390 JAYCHANDRA KUMAR CHANDRABHANU
BISHWAS MANORAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 237

320261603178 SAIFERA KHATOON MD SAFIK KADBANU Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 238
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320261603305 SONU KUMAR MUKTI BISHWAS SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 34 55 239

320261603260 SONY KUMARI MITTHU SHARMA MEENA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 21 34 55 240

320261601077 ARTI KUMARI AMAR NARAYAN VISHWAS ANOKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 28 54 241

320261601231 KOMAL KUMARI BABLU SHAH JANKI DEVI Female 25-07-2011 26 28 54 242

320261606204 RITU KUMARI VISWANATH MAHALDA RIYA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 20 34 54 243

320261605269 PRIYA KUMARI SUBODH SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-03-2012 23 31 54 244

320261604329 PIRTIKA KUMARI RUP SINGH DAS SUKAMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 26 54 245

320261603063 AZKIYA MIDHAT MD GHOLAM SAMNANI SHAZIYA TARANNUM Female 08-05-2013 18 36 54 246

320261602005 LIPIKA KUMARI GAUTAM DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 21 32 53 247

320261602003 SIDDHARTH KUMAR MURMU GANGA RAM MURMU BAHANMAY HASDA Male 31-10-2009 26 26 52 248

320261603215 MD HABIB MD TURAN BIBI WAHIDA Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 249

320261606127 ANAMIKA KUMARI VIDYANAND BISHWAS EKTA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 25 27 52 250

320261602284 RAJESH KUMAR MAHADEV MAHTO SARASWATI DEVI Male 22-02-2013 26 26 52 251

320261601110 LAXMI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2014 24 28 52 252

320261606098 NIHA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 27 51 253

320261601418 SHITAL KUMARI CHUNCHUN KUMAR SINGH MANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 34 51 254

320261602084 RADHA KUMARI JAGDISH BISHWAS BIJLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 30 51 255

320261601029 AARSI BEGAM AFSER ALAM BIBI HUSHNI Female 01-01-2011 20 30 50 256

320261604070 AANCHAL KUMARI PINKU KUMAR GOSWAMI JYOTI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 22 28 50 257

320261606072 KIRAN KUMARI TUNTUN BISHWAS YASHODA DEVI Female 01-05-2010 22 27 49 258

320261601486 MANOJ KUMAR DINESH RAVIDAS BOBI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 22 27 49 259

320261601148 DURGA SHANKAR RAVIDAS ARUN KUMAR RAVIDAS CHITRAREKHA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 20 29 49 260

320261603386 PRIYA KUMARI NIRMAL VISHWAS PARTIMA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 22 26 48 261

320261601252 ANSHU PRIYA BALRAM KUMAR VISHWAS MANIKA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 22 26 48 262

320261601312 MAMITA KUMARI BIKESH BISHWAS REENA DEVI Female 01-07-2009 22 25 47 263

320261603054 MD REHAN MD ENAMUL AFSARI KHATOON Male 07-08-2012 20 27 47 264

320261604137 GUDDI KUMARI PRAVIN MANDAL SULOCHANA  DEVI Female 29-09-2012 20 26 46 265

320261604042 GUDIYA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV AIMPARO DEVI Female 11-07-2010 22 23 45 266

320261602030 LAKKHI KUMARI GOVINDA PASWAN KAJAL DEVI Female 27-08-2011 19 26 45 267

320261601096 SONI KUMARI AMOD YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 15 29 44 268

320261602042 CHHOTI KUMARI HAJARI MAHLDAR TILIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 21 43 269

320261601052 PANCHAMI KUMARI AJAY SINGH DOMNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 25 43 270

320261606093 NIDHI KUMARI UMESH MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 05-03-2012 11 31 42 271

320261601228 PRIYA KUMARI BABLU RAVIDAS PINKI DEVI Female 12-07-2011 19 22 41 272

320261601275 ANJANA KUMARI BHAVESH VISHWAS PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 11 25 36 273
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320261603061 ROSHNI KHATOON MD FIROJ BIBI KHUSHBU Female 23-02-2012 15 21 36 274

320261602386 SAGUPTA MANSUR CHICHIYA KHATUN Female 14-04-2012 6 30 36 275

320261603114 SABUKTA PRAVIN MD MAJRUL SEHNAJ Female 01-01-2010 11 24 35 276

320261604149 RIFAT PARVEEN RAHBAR MASRAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 14 18 32 277

320261605079 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 Absent 31 31 Disqualified

320261603212 KASHTURI PRAWEEN MD TANVEER BIBI SAMIMA Male 03-03-2013 15 12 27 278
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320261605240 GAURI KUMARI SONU SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-02-2012 76 68 144 1

320261606162 RAJ  MANGAL SAH VIMAL KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 81 57 138 2

320261601526 PREETAM KUMAR GANESH RAJAK LALITA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 75 55 130 3

320261605127 ALOK KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 03-08-2013 71 59 130 4

320261602299 PAYAL KUMARI MAHESH RAY REKHA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 74 54 128 5

320261604166 SWEETY KUMARI RAJDEEP PRASAD KALAWATI DEVI Female 10-01-2011 69 56 125 6

320261602264 DHIRAJ KUMAR LALJEE KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 07-02-2013 72 51 123 7

320261605039 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR GUPTA NIBHA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 69 52 121 8

320261605005 ROSHAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 07-11-2011 60 60 120 9

320261603278 SAKSHAM RAJ MUKESH KUMAR KUMARI JYOTI PRIYA Male 22-07-2012 66 54 120 10

320261605144 AYUSH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR
MANDAL GUNJA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 62 56 118 11

320261602024 NEHA RAJ GOPAL SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 64 54 118 12

320261602349 ANSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN MUNNI KUMARI Male 22-04-2012 65 52 117 13

320261604005 AARADHYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY MADHU KUMARI Female 03-06-2012 60 57 117 14

320261605094 SUNITA KUMARI SATYANAND RAVIDAS SANGITA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 61 56 117 15

320261601102 ADITI KUMARI ANANT KUMAR SHARMA KALPANA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 59 58 117 16

320261604103 PRINCE KUMAR SAH PRAHALAD SAH PRITI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 68 46 114 17

320261603065 MD NOOR AHMAD MD GULAM MUSTAFA SAJAN KHATOON Male 28-02-2012 65 49 114 18

320261605307 DIP KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SAH BINA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 62 51 113 19

320261604173 YASH KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH SHANTI KUMARI Male 02-01-2013 64 49 113 20

320261604377 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN RAITA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 62 50 112 21

320261601341 ROSHNI KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR THAKUR PUJA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 62 49 111 22

320261601185 ANSH RAJ ASHOK KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 61 50 111 23

320261601022 BINDU KUMARI ABHRAN KUMAR JHA VANDANA DEVI Female 07-08-2013 65 44 109 24

320261604354 RISHU RAJ SINGH SAKALDIP SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Male 25-07-2012 58 49 107 25

320261601119 AMAN KUMAR SAH ANIL SAH PUJA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 61 46 107 26

320261601372 GAURAB KUMAR CHANDAN MAHALDAR BILKHI DEVI Male 22-04-2011 54 52 106 27

320261605241 SUNNY KUMAR SONU SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 22-09-2011 56 50 106 28

320261604308 SATYAM ROY RATAN KUMAR ROY REKHA ROY Male 31-05-2011 60 45 105 29

320261601027 SABIYA AFROZ AFROZ ANSARI SAHIFA AKHTARI Female 15-07-2013 51 54 105 30

320261604139 SHARDA GUPTA PREM SAGAR GUPTA JYOTI DEVI Female 08-02-2011 48 56 104 31

320261603253 SUMIT KUMAR MITHILESH MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 28-07-2012 60 44 104 32

320261602224 GOLU KUMAR KUMOD CHOUDHARY DEVKI DEVI Male 02-05-2013 61 43 104 33

320261604148 DEV KUMAR RAGHUNATH PODDAR AARTI DEVI Male 16-08-2013 49 55 104 34
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320261606178 ANJAL KUMARI VINOD SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 60 43 103 35

320261605087 SANDHYA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 39 103 36

320261605189 AADARSH KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 59 43 102 37

320261601018 SANJEET CHAUDHARI ABHIMANYU CHOUDHARI RINKU DEVI Male 22-02-2011 56 45 101 38

320261606017 KHUSHI KUMARI SURAJ PRASAD KHUSHABU DEVI Female 28-03-2011 59 41 100 39

320261605051 RANI KUMARI SANJU SAH RINKI DEVI Female 29-11-2011 46 54 100 40

320261603275 MANAS KUMAR MUKESH JHA SEJAL DEVI Male 18-08-2012 48 52 100 41

320261601356 HEMA KUMARI CHANCHAL RAJAK KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 46 99 42

320261604180 AKANSHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA RUBI GUPTA Female 25-10-2011 53 46 99 43

320261603297 RUDRANI PASWAN MUKESH PASWAN ABHA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 51 48 99 44

320261602249 SNEHA KUMARI LAL KISHOR CHOUDHARY PANCHAMI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 55 44 99 45

320261602335 DIVYANSHI SHREE MANOJ KUMAR MEENA KUMARI Female 31-12-2013 55 44 99 46

320261605003 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 04-09-2012 40 58 98 47

320261602352 ADITYA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 55 42 97 48

320261602272 AMIT KISHOR PRASAD LATE AKSHYA KISHOR MANJU DEVI Male 03-05-2012 56 40 96 49

320261601273 SHIVA KUMAR SINGH BHARAT PRASAD SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 16-05-2013 56 40 96 50

320261606163 BHAWANI KUMARI VIMAL SHARMA SUDHA DEVI Female 19-02-2010 47 48 95 51

320261601302 MANUSHREE KUMARI BIBEK MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 50 45 95 52

320261602039 PRAGYA KUMARI GYAN CHANDRA DAS PRIYANKA DAS Female 04-12-2011 46 49 95 53

320261602235 DEJI KUMARI KUSUM LAL SHARMA KANCHAN KUMARI Female 17-02-2012 57 38 95 54

320261606080 GUNJAN KUMARI UDAY PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 53 42 95 55

320261602322 KUMARI MANALI MANIL KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV RANU KUMARI Female 30-07-2011 57 37 94 56

320261604028 ANURAG KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 17-11-2011 52 42 94 57

320261601035 PUSHPAM KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SUGANTI GUPTA Male 13-12-2011 56 38 94 58

320261604250 PREM ANAND RAM KUMAR YADAV ANURADHA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 53 41 94 59

320261603222 FARHAN HUSSAIN MD ZAFAR HUSSAIN SABINA KHATOON Male 08-09-2012 54 40 94 60

320261602212 PALLAVI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA ANJANA KUMARI Female 04-10-2012 47 47 94 61

320261604293 YASHASWI SHANDILYA RANJEET KUMAR JHA KAMINI KUMARI Male 27-12-2012 47 47 94 62

320261604072 KOMAL KUMARI PINTU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-11-2011 55 38 93 63

320261604197 RACHANA KUMARI RAJESH MAHALDAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 50 43 93 64

320261601211 NIK KUMAR OJHA AWADHESH KUMAR OJHA NITA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 47 46 93 65

320261601097 ANCHAL CHAUDHARY AMRENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARI RACHANA CHAUDHARY Female 05-03-2012 52 39 91 66

320261602147 ASHA KUMARI JUGNU RAM GURIYA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 43 48 91 67

320261604157 ARYAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM AMRITA DEVI Male 02-08-2013 44 47 91 68
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320261602130 KAUSHAL KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 46 44 90 69

320261601034 ADITI GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA RANJEETA GUPTA Female 19-12-2011 51 39 90 70

320261601037 AASTHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PANJIYAR POOJA DEVI Female 28-10-2010 48 41 89 71

320261601329 ANSHU KUMAR BINOD SAH MONIKA DEVI Male 04-03-2011 38 51 89 72

320261604257 RASHI KUMARI RAMAN SAH RINKI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 50 39 89 73

320261601439 ANANYA CHAUDHARY DHARM NATH
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 07-01-2013 45 44 89 74

320261601263 ADITYA KUMAR BARUN MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 45 43 88 75

320261601232 ANSHU SHARMA BABLU SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 45 43 88 76

320261602008 SWATI KUMARI GAUTAM SAHA KALPANA SAHA Female 16-02-2012 49 39 88 77

320261605013 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 49 39 88 78

320261602040 AVAY KUMAR HABU KUMAR SAH SABITA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 42 46 88 79

320261601213 ANCHAL KUMARI BABLU CHOUDHARY VISHKHA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 49 38 87 80

320261603032 MOHAMMAD OWES KHAN MD ARIF KHAN SUBRANA KHATUN Male 28-02-2011 38 48 86 81

320261605258 ANSH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SAH ANJU DEVI Male 19-11-2011 44 42 86 82

320261605031 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 42 44 86 83

320261605046 DIVYA KUMARI SANJIT SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 41 45 86 84

320261602260 HARINARAYAN PODDAR LALIT KUMAR PODDAR KAVITA DEVI Male 10-10-2009 46 39 85 85

320261604190 RAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 16-09-2011 42 43 85 86

320261604055 SHIWANI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 39 46 85 87

320261602050 JIGAR KUMAR HARERAM JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 49 36 85 88

320261601042 KUMKUM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 46 38 84 89

320261604346 AJEEM ALAM SAGIR ALAM ROMISA KHATOON Male 05-02-2012 45 39 84 90

320261605281 BILGETASH KUMAR SUKHDEO SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 40 44 84 91

320261604073 SRISTI PRIYA PINTU KUMAR GUPTA PRAJAKTA Female 24-04-2013 38 46 84 92

320261601078 KHUSHI KUMARI AMAR PODDAR MUNNI DEVI Female 03-05-2011 33 50 83 93

320261603280 ARAB RAJ MUKESH KUMAR DAS ANUPAMA KUMARI ROY Male 02-12-2011 38 45 83 94

320261604038 ARYAN KUMAR PAPPU RAM KANCHAK DEVI Male 08-01-2012 46 37 83 95

320261602246 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAL BABU SINGH RITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 37 46 83 96

320261602216 JIYA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 38 45 83 97

320261602150 HEMANSHU KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR MANDAL SAJNI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 44 39 83 98

320261606171 VIKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 28-07-2012 39 44 83 99

320261602273 PRINCE KUMAR LATE LALAN SAH SUNEETA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 47 36 83 100

320261602058 RITIK KUMAR HARILAL DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 48 34 82 101

320261601317 SHIV KUMAR MAHTO BINANDI MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 41 41 82 102

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KATIHAR  |  Page 31  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KATIHAR     Block: KATIHAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261604165 ALOK KUMAR RAJARAM PASWAN GANGA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 41 41 82 103

320261604140 YAS KUMAR SINGH PRINCE KUMAR SINGH SONI KUMARI Male 30-09-2012 44 38 82 104

320261605122 TALAT NIGAR SHAMIM KHAN SANJIDA KHATUN Female 29-09-2011 44 37 81 105

320261601469 ANKUSH KUMAR DILIP PODDAR MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 32 81 106

320261603128 MD SAHIL MD MUBARAK HUSSAIN AYESHA KHATOON Male 02-03-2013 38 43 81 107

320261601004 ANURADHA KUMARI ABDESH KUMAR THAKUR ARCHANA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 48 32 80 108

320261605074 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 22-06-2012 35 45 80 109

320261603351 PRASHANT KUMAR NARESH RAY SONI DEVI Male 19-08-2012 34 46 80 110

320261602089 ANSHU KUMAR JAI KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 35 45 80 111

320261605064 KUMKUM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUNJA KUMARI Female 19-04-2013 39 41 80 112

320261603242 KAYNAT PARWEEN MD.NASIM AHMAD TUHIDA PARVIN Female 26-11-2010 40 39 79 113

320261605148 ISHIKA RANI SHASHIKANT GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 16-03-2011 39 40 79 114

320261604200 KRISHNA KUMAR GAUR RAJESH SAH LALMUNI DEVI Male 19-11-2011 38 41 79 115

320261604029 KUMARI AAKRITI PAPPU KUMAR RAJAK RINA KUMARI Female 09-09-2012 44 35 79 116

320261604381 CHANDA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH MONI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 39 40 79 117

320261604342 KAJAL KUMARI SADANAND SINGH PUTUL DEVI Female 02-12-2012 40 39 79 118

320261601521 MANISH KUMAR GAJADHAR MAHTO PARINEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 44 78 119

320261601107 KHESHARI LAL YADAV ANGAD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 40 38 78 120

320261603052 NAZNI PARWEEN MD DUKHKHU HASINA PARWEEN Female 23-07-2012 43 35 78 121

320261602109 SONAKSHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 12-07-2013 41 37 78 122

320261602191 AAYUSH RAJ KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 38 39 77 123

320261604121 ANUSHKA KUMARI PRAMOD GUPTA BINITA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 37 39 76 124

320261605130 SHIVAM KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR THAKUR RANI KUMARI Male 30-10-2012 41 35 76 125

320261604006 MAYANK KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY Male 20-05-2011 33 42 75 126

320261604316 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVIN KUMAR MAHALDAR MAMTA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 40 35 75 127

320261601199 NIHAL URANW ASHOK URANW SUNITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 41 34 75 128

320261606151 DIKSHA KUMARI VIKASH JHA SWARN LATA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 39 36 75 129

320261603384 BHAWANA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 25-07-2010 38 36 74 130

320261604048 MAYANK NATH PARITOSH NATH SANTOSHI NATH Male 23-10-2011 32 42 74 131

320261606142 RADHIKA KUMARI VIJAY RAM PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 37 37 74 132

320261605063 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 17-01-2011 41 32 73 133

320261604189 PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR SAH BINA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 30 43 73 134

320261601086 GUNJAN KUMARI AMARNATH PASWAN VINU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 40 33 73 135

320261606141 AYUSH KUMAR RAY VIJAY RAM NITU DEVI Male 09-11-2012 39 34 73 136
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320261605211 SAKSHI KUMARI SIKANDAR PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 03-07-2013 33 40 73 137

320261603230 BUSHARA JAFAR SHAIKH MD. JAFAR ALI BIBI SARO Female 20-12-2010 32 40 72 138

320261604107 ANKIT KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Male 10-04-2011 33 39 72 139

320261605045 AYUSH KUMAR SANJIT SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 13-07-2011 42 30 72 140

320261603270 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MOTI YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 23-01-2012 36 36 72 141

320261601476 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR ANIMA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 41 31 72 142

320261604168 SHREYA RAJ RAJEEV RANJAN SUSHMA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 35 37 72 143

320261602236 SHIVAM KUMAR LADDU MAHALDAR SAVITA DEVI Male 09-11-2009 38 33 71 144

320261601409 SOHAN KUMAR CHHOTU MAHALDAR KALPANA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 45 26 71 145

320261601288 PRACHI KUMARI BHOLA MANDAL SUMAN DEVI Female 02-10-2011 43 28 71 146

320261601412 KARISHMA KUMARI CHITRANJAN DAS BIRMA KUMARI Female 17-11-2011 37 34 71 147

320261601203 ADITI KUMARI ATUL KUMAR GUPTA MANISHA KUMARI Female 03-02-2012 35 36 71 148

320261601166 NAITIK KUMAR SAH ARVIND KUMAR SAH MAMTA KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 32 39 71 149

320261604326 PAYAL KUMARI RISHIKESH GAUR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 31 71 150

320261604209 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH SINGH RENU DEVI Male 01-07-2010 34 36 70 151

320261601131 KARAN KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 36 34 70 152

320261602020 SAKSHI KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 35 35 70 153

320261603239 SANIYA PARWEEN MD. SHAHABUDDIN BIBI NAGMA KHATUN Female 26-04-2012 34 36 70 154

320261601113 SANDHYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM TULSI DEVI Female 06-09-2012 27 43 70 155

320261606158 PRADHI KUMARI VIKRAM KUMAR DAS NISHU DEVI Female 20-04-2013 33 37 70 156

320261601098 ANSH RAJ AMRESH PATHAK NITU DEVI Male 24-02-2012 34 35 69 157

320261602332 ANSUMAN KUMAR MANOJ DAS MAMTA DAS Male 04-04-2012 33 36 69 158

320261605055 ISHA KUMARI SANOJ YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 23-04-2012 38 31 69 159

320261603231 FARIDA NAAZ MD. JAWED AKHATAR SABANA KHATOON Female 18-08-2012 32 37 69 160

320261604057 HARSH KUMAR PAWAN KISHOR MEENA CHOUDHARY Male 02-12-2013 34 35 69 161

320261603366 KOMAL KUMARI NILESH MANDAL SONI KUMARI Female 21-09-2011 14 54 68 162

320261602239 MONIKA KUMARI LAGAN KUMAR SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 32 36 68 163

320261603287 NEHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH LUXMI DEVI Female 22-05-2012 38 30 68 164

320261603036 MD ARMAN ALAM MD ASAMAT ALI FARIDA KHATOON Male 30-12-2012 33 35 68 165

320261606025 AARAV SURENDRA SINGH RITU DEVI Male 13-05-2013 35 33 68 166

320261602292 DISHA KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD
TANTI RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 36 67 167

320261605004 RICHA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 35 32 67 168

320261603140 SHAMARAH PARWIN MD NAIM ANSARI NIKHAT PARWIN Female 18-04-2012 35 32 67 169

320261603071 RAHANA KHATOON MD HASIM RAVINA KHATOON Female 25-06-2012 31 36 67 170
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320261606090 ROUNAK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RAM GAYATRI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 32 35 67 171

320261601011 MANTSHA PRAWEEN ABDUL MAJID MANSURI REHANA KHATOON Female 29-01-2012 29 37 66 172

320261602317 SAKSHI KUMARI MANIKANT GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 15-07-2011 37 28 65 173

320261605184 SONAM SHARMA SHIV KISHOR SHARMA PINKI SHARMA Female 25-08-2011 26 39 65 174

320261603236 NURI KHATOON MD. NAUSHAD ANWARI KHATOON Female 14-10-2011 38 27 65 175

320261602337 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 15-06-2013 23 42 65 176

320261604169 ARYAN RAJ RAJENDRA DAS BABITA KUMARI Male 03-09-2013 35 30 65 177

320261604319 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM REENA DEVI Female 10-07-2009 22 42 64 178

320261604060 MEGHA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR DAS MADHURI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 28 36 64 179

320261601043 RIMMI KUMARI AJAY MALLIK PUTUL KUMARI Female 22-09-2012 35 29 64 180

320261602111 ANJALI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 27 36 63 181

320261603146 MAHIRA PARWEEN MD NAUSHAD ALAM SAJDA KHATOON Female 23-03-2013 27 36 63 182

320261603213 REHAN ANSARI MD TANWEER AMSARI SABERA KHATOON Male 10-09-2011 27 35 62 183

320261602237 SIMRAN KUMARI LADDU PASWAN NEETU DEVI Female 08-10-2011 30 32 62 184

320261603025 JAISMIN AARA MD ARIF SHABINA KHATOON Female 02-02-2012 25 37 62 185

320261602001 RUPA KUMARI GANESH VERMA FULAN DEVI Female 01-03-2012 31 31 62 186

320261605278 ANSH KUMAR PASWAN SUJEET PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Male 26-04-2012 26 36 62 187

320261604025 ANSHU KUMAR HARI PAPPU KUMAR HARI AMBA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 32 30 62 188

320261606113 WASIM MANSURI VAHID MANSURI MAHARUN NISHA Male 21-10-2011 25 36 61 189

320261603091 MANTASHA BEGAM MD JAMAL MANSURA KHATUN Female 08-11-2012 24 37 61 190

320261606094 KAUSHAL KUMAR UMESH NONIA ASHA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 30 30 60 191

320261603102 FARHAT PRAWEEN MD KALAM BILQUEES BEGUM Female 30-04-2011 21 39 60 192

320261606118 VARSHA RANI VARSHA RANI GUNJAN KUMARI Female 28-07-2011 30 30 60 193

320261601010 ISMAT ARA ABDUL MAJED JAHAN ARA BEGAM Female 02-03-2012 25 35 60 194

320261601075 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH AMAR KUMAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 29 31 60 195

320261601389 RAKHI KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHILA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 28 31 59 196

320261603238 AASMIN KHATOON MD. SAMIM BELI KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 30 29 59 197

320261601475 SOURAV KUMAR DINESH CHOUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 28 31 59 198

320261605191 GAURAV KUMAR PASWAN SHIV PASWAN NISHA DEVI Male 31-10-2010 30 28 58 199

320261604017 KHUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 27 31 58 200

320261603360 MEHNAJ KHATUN NAZAR ALI SAMIJA KHATOON Female 10-10-2011 26 32 58 201

320261601100 MOUSAM KUMARI ANANDI MAHTO MUSIYA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 28 30 58 202

320261601460 ANURADHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR DAS KARUNA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 27 31 58 203

320261602275 NAINA KUMARI MITRA LATE SHYAMAL KUMAR
MITRA MILAN MITRA Female 21-09-2012 33 25 58 204
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320261601014 SHAHNAJ KHATOON ABDUR RAHMAN PARWIN KHATOON Female 05-12-2011 22 35 57 205

320261601325 BIBEK KUMAR BINOD MALLIK SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 32 56 206

320261603233 TAYYABA KHATOON MD. MANIRUDDIN RUKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 207

320261601310 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA BIKASH KUMAR JHA KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-04-2012 28 28 56 208

320261605028 SHOBHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH NITU DEVI Female 04-12-2010 28 27 55 209

320261603229 JUBEDA KHATOON MD. IMTIYAJ SAHANAJ PARWEEN Female 21-12-2010 19 36 55 210

320261605221 SHIVAM MURMU SITARAM MURMU ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 39 55 211

320261603055 GULSHAN KHATOON MD FAJLUR RAHAMAN TANJILA  KHATUN Female 30-03-2012 26 29 55 212

320261604104 AMAR KUMAR ANAND PRAHLAD KUMAR SINGH MUNNI KUMARI Male 19-04-2012 21 34 55 213

320261601321 JIYA ROY BINOD KUMAR ROY PRATIMA KUMARI Female 11-05-2012 29 25 54 214

320261604129 ADITYA RAJ PRAMOD PODDAR BHARTI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 21 33 54 215

320261602176 KUMOD KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR
MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 04-12-2012 23 31 54 216

320261602286 TONIKA KUMARI MAHADEV SINGH PARWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 26 53 217

320261602372 RADHIKA KUMARI MANOJ RAM PUJA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 21 32 53 218

320261602266 CHANDAN KUMAR LALKESHAWAR RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Male 25-08-2013 25 28 53 219

320261605102 GAURAV KUMAR SEKHAR KUMAR MANDAL RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 26 52 220

320261605271 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBOL RAVIDAS SARLI DEVI Male 06-08-2012 20 32 52 221

320261604188 MANVI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN KALYANI DEVI Female 28-01-2013 26 26 52 222

320261604378 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PODDAR MILAN DEVI Female 11-07-2012 14 37 51 223

320261601013 NASHERA KHATOON ABDUL MAZID LAL BANU KHATUN Female 20-08-2012 23 28 51 224

320261601129 SAMIKSHA SUMAN ARBIND KUMAR SAH KAMINI KUMARI Female 15-09-2012 21 30 51 225

320261604299 AAYUSH KUMAR PASWAN RANJIT KUMAR PASWAN MALA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 23 27 50 226

320261604295 LAXMAN KUMAR RANJEET SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 22 28 50 227

320261604279 CHANDNI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 22 27 49 228

320261603274 RAHUL KUMAR HADI MUKESH HARI KAJAL DEVI Male 15-03-2012 17 32 49 229

320261603089 MARIYAM KHATOON MD JALAL SHAKHINA KHATOON Female 23-08-2012 27 22 49 230

320261604110 LATIKA SAHANI PRAKASH MAHALDAR BINDIYA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 24 25 49 231

320261603135 SAHARBANU KHATOON MD MUSTAFA HASINA KHATUN Female 04-11-2012 12 37 49 232

320261602127 NAMAN KUMAR HARI JITENDRA HARI RINKY DEVI Male 01-12-2011 17 30 47 233

320261602019 SONI KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO MIRA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 25 21 46 234

320261603234 TASKINA KHATOON MD. MOJIBUL ROSHAN KHATUN Female 14-09-2012 15 31 46 235

320261605106 NAJMEEN KHATOON SHAHAJAHAN BIBI FARJANA Female 31-10-2012 11 33 44 236

320261606003 RIYA KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL NIBHA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 17 25 42 237

320261603209 SANIYA KHATUN MD SOJIM RIJO KHATUN Female 06-05-2011 12 29 41 238
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320261603390 IMRATUN NISHA NIZAM SOHAGI KHATUN Female 10-01-2012 23 18 41 239

320261603261 RUBEDA KHATOON MOHAMMAD ALI BIBI NURJAHAN Female 18-06-2011 20 20 40 240

320261606144 SURAJ KUMAR VIJAY SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 17 Absent 17 Disqualified
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320261602161 SHIVAM RAJ SINGH KAILASH SINGH PRIYA KUMARI Male 25-03-2013 71 59 130 1

320261604237 PARIKSHIT PRIYADARSHI RAKESH KUMAR RITU KUMARI Male 05-02-2012 68 60 128 2

320261606034 RITIKA KUMARI SURYANARAYAN MISTRI VIBHA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 68 57 125 3

320261602133 LUSI KUMARI JITENDRA TATMA SHIVA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 66 51 117 4

320261605067 SHRUTI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR DAS SUMITRA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 61 55 116 5

320261603277 RIYA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SAVITA SHARMA Female 06-09-2012 67 46 113 6

320261602319 ABHAY KUMAR MANIKANT VERMA KAVITA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 55 56 111 7

320261602196 DIVYA KUMARI KHAGESH RAJPAL REKHA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 63 48 111 8

320261606135 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY MAHALDAR SURIYA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 60 50 110 9

320261604220 UNNATI SINGH RAJIV KUMAR SINGH RINKI KUMAR Female 01-04-2012 71 38 109 10

320261602294 PRATIK RAJ MAHESH  MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 57 52 109 11

320261602228 SONIKA KUMARI KUMOD YADAV VINA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 59 50 109 12

320261601050 PAYAL KUMARI AJAY SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 49 107 13

320261606167 AMAN KUMAR RAY VINOD KUMAR RAY RINA DEVI Male 16-11-2013 58 48 106 14

320261601323 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 15-10-2012 51 54 105 15

320261602225 RITIKA KUMARI KUMOD KUMAR SHARMA BOBI KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 61 43 104 16

320261606008 NISHA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 14-02-2012 52 51 103 17

320261602346 RUCHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL RAJNI KUMARI Female 13-03-2012 48 52 100 18

320261602341 SUJIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
MAHALDAR RAKHI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 53 46 99 19

320261601396 ANSHIKA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
MEHTA MUNNI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 61 38 99 20

320261604288 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR VERMA RAMLAL VERMA GEETA DEVI Male 22-01-2013 52 47 99 21

320261601120 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL UMAR CHOUDHARY NANDANI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 51 47 98 22

320261606202 RANI KUMARI VISHWANATH SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 09-04-2013 52 42 94 23

320261602141 PRAGYA KUMARI JIVENDRA SAH NIRMALA DEV Female 10-03-2013 52 39 91 24

320261602128 VARSHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA GITA KUMARI Female 10-04-2013 52 38 90 25

320261605060 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 17-07-2010 45 44 89 26

320261604074 RAWISH KUMAR SINGH PINTU KUMAR SINGH KALPANA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 51 38 89 27

320261605081 MAHESH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 19-12-2011 49 40 89 28

320261605257 AARADHYA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RAY GUNJAN KUMARI Female 01-08-2012 48 41 89 29

320261601038 SONALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAJAK LALITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 50 36 86 30

320261602108 ROSHAN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RADHA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 43 43 86 31

320261603225 GULSANARAB KHATUN MD. AJHAR ALI BIBI BALKESH Female 05-06-2009 42 43 85 32

320261606103 KANHAIYA KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 31-08-2010 44 41 85 33

320261605002 DIKSHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH LALITA KUMARI Female 08-11-2011 34 51 85 34
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320261601466 SAMIKSHA BHARTI DILIP KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 45 39 84 35

320261606131 UJJWAL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MADHU DEVI Male 29-04-2012 48 35 83 36

320261602190 ADITYA RAJ KARELAL CHOUDHARY LAKSHMI KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 44 39 83 37

320261602045 RAKESH KUMAR HARDEV MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 40 42 82 38

320261604255 LADALI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 43 82 39

320261601370 AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 46 36 82 40

320261603024 AASMA KHATUN MD ARIF NUSRAT KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 36 46 82 41

320261606140 SAGAR KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 43 38 81 42

320261602138 DIPANSHU BHARTI JIVAN KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 39 41 80 43

320261601226 DURGA KUMARI BABLU PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 28-09-2012 39 41 80 44

320261602006 NISU KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 43 78 45

320261605096 PALLAVI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN RAY CHAMPA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 34 44 78 46

320261602076 SHAHIBA KHATUN IFTIAQ ALAM BIBI ANWARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 42 36 78 47

320261603008 KAHKASA PARWEEN MD AFSAR RIZWANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 34 43 77 48

320261602384 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 35 77 49

320261605098 SHIVAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 40 37 77 50

320261601359 YASH RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAURASIA HINA KUMARI Male 31-03-2013 46 31 77 51

320261603096 SOFIYA AKHTAR MD JIYAUL ALAM RAKIYA KHATUN Female 01-04-2013 37 40 77 52

320261604082 ADITYA RAJ PRABIN KUMAR BEAUTY KUMARI Male 15-03-2011 39 37 76 53

320261602289 PUJA KUMARI MAHENDAR SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 34 42 76 54

320261602081 SAKSHI KUMARI INDAR DAS REKHA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 36 40 76 55

320261601209 SUPRIYA RANI AVINASH RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 37 39 76 56

320261606070 SURAJ KUMAR TUNA SINGH SANGITA  DEVI Male 23-08-2012 38 38 76 57

320261605097 SATYAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 31 45 76 58

320261604193 DEVESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 37 39 76 59

320261605088 KRISHNA KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 15-07-2011 42 33 75 60

320261604078 SANTOSH KUMAR PRABHASH MEHATA GITA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 31 44 75 61

320261604224 Prity Singh Rajkumar Singh SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 38 37 75 62

320261605310 AKRITI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 32 43 75 63

320261601247 MANISHA KUMARI BAIJNATH MANDAL HINA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 33 41 74 64

320261602302 SUHANI KUMARI MAHESWAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 39 35 74 65

320261601318 ANU PRIYA BINDESHWARI PRASAD
SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 20-08-2011 30 43 73 66
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320261602090 JANKI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 33 40 73 67

320261606186 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD SINGH KRISNA DEVI Female 26-06-2013 37 36 73 68

320261603147 SAJIYA PRAVEEN MD NAUSHAD ALAM BIBI LADO Female 14-08-2012 33 39 72 69

320261605251 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR SUBHESH KUMAR PUTALI DEVI Male 15-11-2011 32 39 71 70

320261601423 PRACHI KUMARI DAYANAND SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 34 71 71

320261601484 VARSHA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD SINGH NUTAN DEVI Female 07-08-2012 33 38 71 72

320261606013 ABHIJIT KUMAR SUNIL YADAV RITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 37 33 70 73

320261602104 MD AKRAM JAVED ANGURI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 35 34 69 74

320261602297 NISHA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR MATHO DEPA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 25 44 69 75

320261602060 PRIYA KUMARI HARINANADAN SINGH KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 32 69 76

320261604016 SACHIN KUMAR MANDAL PANKAJ MANDAL RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 35 69 77

320261601193 KARAN KUMAR RAVIDAS ASHOK RAVIDAS SANJU DEVI Male 10-11-2010 33 35 68 78

320261604035 PRITAM KUMAR PASWAN PAPPU PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 13-11-2010 31 37 68 79

320261603370 PRERNA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR ROY RINKU DEVI Female 24-06-2011 32 36 68 80

320261604018 ANU PRIYA PANKAJ YADAV RINA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 34 34 68 81

320261602210 JIYA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 15-08-2012 32 36 68 82

320261602310 SURAJ KUMAR MANGAL SINGH CHANDNI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 40 28 68 83

320261606160 MITHU KUMAR VIKRAM SAHNI FEKIYA DEVI Male 27-09-2010 31 36 67 84

320261601020 MAHI KUMARI ABHINASH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-11-2011 28 39 67 85

320261601419 LUKHY KUMAR DABLU PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 30-08-2010 37 29 66 86

320261603250 AMBUJ KUMAR RAY MITHILESH KUMAR RAY MALA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 25 41 66 87

320261603381 ANAND KUMAR NIRANJAN THAKUR SONAM DEVI Male 18-12-2012 32 34 66 88

320261601458 KOSHAL KUMAR DILIP BHAGAT SUNENA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 29 37 66 89

320261603228 SHAHISTA KHATOON MD. HASEN BIBI SAYERA Female 01-01-2009 27 38 65 90

320261606062 KOSAL KUMAR MANDAL TILAK CHAND MANDAL MILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 36 65 91

320261604061 SUMIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL BUDHNI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 32 33 65 92

320261604368 KHUSHI PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Female 27-03-2012 29 36 65 93

320261603283 JYOTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL RUBY DEVI Female 18-10-2012 37 28 65 94

320261604247 NEHA KUMARI RAKESH RAJ CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 35 64 95

320261603358 DEV NANDAN KUMAR BHAGAT NAVIN KUMAR BHAGAT PRITI DEVI Male 27-08-2011 28 36 64 96

320261601366 CHHOTI PIRYA CHANDAN KUMAR MEHTA NISHA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 34 30 64 97

320261603285 PUSHPLATA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PODDAR MUNCHUN DEVI Female 17-09-2012 29 35 64 98

320261601292 SHANTI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH BANARSI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 29 35 64 99

320261605043 AACHAL KUMARI SANJEEV PASWAN RANJANA KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 31 33 64 100

320261604131 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH RITA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 24 40 64 101
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320261604183 JULI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 22-08-2012 34 29 63 102

320261602227 VISHNU KUMAR KUMOD RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 38 25 63 103

320261604219 BINDIA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 31-03-2013 30 33 63 104

320261601068 SAKSHI KUMARI AKHLESH MISHRA DIMPLE KUMARI Female 07-08-2013 26 37 63 105

320261601444 RAJA KUMAR DHEERAJ THAKUR ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 31 62 106

320261603400 SAPNA KUMARI PANCHLAL SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 20 42 62 107

320261606188 USHA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 23 39 62 108

320261605058 SARASWATI KUMARI SANTOSH CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 28-01-2012 30 32 62 109

320261606032 AMARJEET KUMAR SURESH THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 17 44 61 110

320261601210 AMAN KUMAR AWADHESH CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 30-08-2011 29 32 61 111

320261603011 CHANDANI KHATOON MD AKHTAR SAKEENA KHATUN Female 17-06-2012 32 29 61 112

320261601394 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR AJAD SUNITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 33 28 61 113

320261606102 GUDIYA KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 15-11-2012 35 26 61 114

320261604264 DURGA RAMBABU CHAUHAN SONLALA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 31 29 60 115

320261601154 SAKSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 30 30 60 116

320261604097 NAVYANSHU KUMAR SINGH PRADIP KUMAR SINGH MANILATA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 24 36 60 117

320261604205 BIPIN KUMAR RAJESH SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Male 31-07-2011 27 32 59 118

320261602241 LOVEKUSH KUMAR LAKHENDAR SINGH KRANTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 31 28 59 119

320261606069 MANISHA KUMARI TUNA DAS RUPA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 23 36 59 120

320261601001 AAYUSH RAZ AANAND YADAV RANJO DEVI Male 05-09-2010 30 28 58 121

320261603311 PRINS KUMAR MUNNA CHOUDHARY SANGITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 29 29 58 122

320261604036 SHIVANI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 123

320261601417 BANDHAN KUMARI CHUMAN PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 31 27 58 124

320261601192 PINKI KUMARI ASHOK RAM CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 27 30 57 125

320261601332 PRINCE KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL KAVITA KUMARI Male 07-08-2011 29 28 57 126

320261603350 BABLI KUMARI NARESH RAVIDAS KIRAN DEVI Female 02-01-2012 26 31 57 127

320261604270 SUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 29 28 57 128

320261601371 ASMITA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH GULBADAN DEVI Female 11-04-2012 21 36 57 129

320261606184 BRAJESH KUMAR VINOD SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-06-2012 24 33 57 130

320261602355 NITESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR VERMA NITU DEVI Male 29-06-2012 29 28 57 131

320261605044 RUCHI KUMARI SANJEEV THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 31-08-2012 24 33 57 132

320261603249 SAKSHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 23 34 57 133

320261602213 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA KRISHNA KUMAR JHA PUJA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 22 34 56 134

320261601316 SRITI KUMARI BIMAL MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 28 28 56 135
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320261605082 ANSHU PRIYA SANTOSH SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 39 56 136

320261603160 JANATI KHATOON MD RAHUK NADAF GULSHAN KHATOON Female 11-06-2010 23 32 55 137

320261601118 PUSHPA KUMARI ANIL RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 19-07-2011 23 32 55 138

320261601387 SWATI KUMARI CHANDRA BHUSHAN
SINGH NITU DEVI Female 28-10-2011 21 34 55 139

320261602215 MAMTA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR PASWAN RUBY DEVI Female 28-02-2012 24 31 55 140

320261604206 KANTI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-06-2012 24 31 55 141

320261601349 SWITY PRIYA BULANAND YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 31-07-2012 21 34 55 142

320261602099 KUMKUM BHARTI JANARDAN MANDAL TETRI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 26 29 55 143

320261604273 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH MAHALDAR PARO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 34 54 144

320261601053 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJEET KUMAR MANDAL PINKLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 30 54 145

320261603286 ASHISH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 32 22 54 146

320261603099 BILKIS AARA MD JUBAIR SITARA KHATUN Female 10-05-2012 20 34 54 147

320261603196 SITARA KHATOON MD SANAHULLA AMBALA KBATUN Female 27-05-2012 28 26 54 148

320261601374 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 23 31 54 149

320261601190 SHIVANSHU RAJ ASHOK MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 24-09-2010 21 32 53 150

320261604371 MANAVEE KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 23 53 151

320261606120 ANSH KUMAR VARUN SHARMA SANGITA KUMARI Male 06-04-2012 26 27 53 152

320261603312 DIPA KUMARI MUNNA CHOUHAN LALITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 18 35 53 153

320261604286 AMAN KUMAR RAMKISHUN DAS SARITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 25 28 53 154

320261603255 CHANDAN KUMAR MITHILESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 31 52 155

320261605033 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RAJMANI DEVI Female 30-06-2011 19 33 52 156

320261605048 SIMRAN SANJIV KUMAR YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 22 29 51 157

320261603353 SONAM KUMARI NARESH THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 22 28 50 158

320261606039 AMRITA KUMARI SUSHIL MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 20 30 50 159

320261602370 RITU KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-10-2011 19 31 50 160

320261603251 ANUPRIYA KUAMRI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH DONON DEVI Female 26-03-2012 24 25 49 161

320261605024 MUNNI KUMARI SANJAY MEHTA NILAM DEVI Female 23-10-2012 23 26 49 162

320261601040 NANCY KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 17 31 48 163

320261601183 ADITYA RAJ ASHOK KUMAR MUKHIYA VIBHA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 28 20 48 164

320261603104 AKAMAL RAJ MD KHALID SABANA KHATOON Male 22-11-2011 16 31 47 165

320261602290 JULI KUMARI MAHENDRA CHAUHAN JIPSI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 14 33 47 166

320261601058 ANGAD KUMAR AJIT RAVIDAS VINA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 25 22 47 167

320261602379 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Male 22-08-2010 13 33 46 168

320261601066 SONAM KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 16 30 46 169
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320261605104 AKANKSHA KUMARI SENTU SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 22 24 46 170

320261601234 SONU KUMAR BABLU THAKUR RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 21 24 45 171

320261603257 SHIVAM KUMAR MITHU RISHI SARITA DEVI Female 30-07-2013 14 30 44 172

320261606076 ANCHAL KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH RINA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 20 23 43 173

320261601333 MAHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 13 27 40 174

320261606132 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 12 27 39 175

320261603291 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 05-09-2013 11 22 33 176

320261605145 ANCHAL KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 Absent 28 28 Disqualified

320261604233 ANSHU KUMAR RAJU THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 3 11 14 177
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320261604328 ARPITA KUMARI RUDAL THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 78 60 138 1

320261602047 SHIV RANI HARE KRISHNA PRASAD
RAM DEJI KUMARI Female 06-10-2012 75 52 127 2

320261606056 RAVI ROUSHAN MANDAL TARANAND MANDAL KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 11-05-2011 70 53 123 3

320261605213 BHANU PRIYA SIKANDAR SAH KRISHNA KUMARI Female 15-12-2011 64 56 120 4

320261602129 VAISHNAVI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL KIRAN KUMARI Female 08-07-2012 61 54 115 5

320261602218 PALLAVI RANI KRISHNANAND RAM BABY DEVI Female 05-05-2012 58 46 104 6

320261604109 BEAUTY KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV RITU KUMARI Female 20-05-2013 57 45 102 7

320261602375 BEBY KUMARI MANOJ SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 41 98 8

320261606116 CHANDAN KUMAR VAKIL SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 37 96 9

320261605200 SHAILEJA SHOKOLOV SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-07-2012 51 45 96 10

320261602226 JYOTI KUMARI KUMOD KUMAR YADAV JULI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 48 47 95 11

320261604177 RISHAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 22-04-2012 51 44 95 12

320261602393 ANNU PRIYA MANTU PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 15-11-2013 49 44 93 13

320261604383 SAMIR KUMAR SAH SANJAY KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 27-12-2012 46 46 92 14

320261606173 KRISHNA KUMAR VINOD MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Male 04-01-2012 54 36 90 15

320261601085 PRINCE KUMAR AMARNATH MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 43 47 90 16

320261601164 AYUSHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 50 36 86 17

320261602186 RIYA KUMARI KAPIL RAVIDAS SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 51 85 18

320261604194 ASHWANI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR DOLI DEVI Male 13-02-2011 45 39 84 19

320261605267 VISHAL KUMAR SUBODH SAHNI ARTI DEVI Male 27-02-2012 43 41 84 20

320261606007 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 37 46 83 21

320261606041 GAYATRI KUMARI SUSHIL MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 39 41 80 22

320261602085 RAJ KUMAR JAGDISH SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 37 79 23

320261601196 SAHIL KUMAR ASHOK SAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 32 46 78 24

320261602231 ASHA KUMARI KUNDAN MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 15-09-2012 39 39 78 25

320261604221 SUPIRYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MANDAL SHRIMATI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 41 36 77 26

320261604178 SAKET KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 29-08-2010 35 41 76 27

320261603365 NAINA KUMARI NILAMBAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 08-06-2012 28 48 76 28

320261605291 ANSHU PRIYA SUMAN KUMAR SUMAN PRITI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 35 41 76 29

320261601480 MANISHA KUMARI DINESH MANDAL KAUSHLAYA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 42 32 74 30

320261601278 RAHUL KUMAR BHEDO MANDAL PACHIYA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 41 32 73 31

320261601377 MONU KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 37 36 73 32

320261605192 RESHAM KUMARI SHIV RAVIDAS SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 31 41 72 33

320261606115 ANJALI KUMARI VAKIL MANDAL SHEELA KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 32 40 72 34
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320261601215 NIKKY KUMARI BABLU KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 38 33 71 35

320261602280 RAVI KUMAR LURO MANDAL GANGO DEVI Male 03-04-2011 34 36 70 36

320261601386 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 17-04-2013 33 37 70 37

320261605091 KARAN KUMAR SATAN SINGH PANCHWATI DEVI Male 25-08-2013 34 34 68 38

320261604117 ANCHAL KUMARI PRAKASH SAHANI SONI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 33 31 64 39

320261601121 JAINANDAN KUMAR ANIRUDH MANDAL SIMA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 30 33 63 40

320261605128 BABLI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SAH RADHA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 32 31 63 41

320261604030 VIRATH BHARTI PAPPU KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 22-07-2013 36 27 63 42

320261602385 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MILAN DEVI Female 08-12-2012 29 33 62 43

320261602189 PINKI KUMARI KARAMU TUDDU MANISHA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 33 27 60 44

320261601437 SWATI KUMARI DHANANJAY PASWAN SHWETA KUMARI Female 17-12-2012 23 36 59 45

320261602062 KAJAL KUMARI TUDDU HARLAL TUDDU PINKI DEVI Female 13-04-2011 22 36 58 46

320261602351 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAHANI LAXMI DEVI Female 17-07-2011 27 31 58 47

320261602032 RAUSHANI KUMARI GUDDI RAVIDAS MANKI DEVI Female 21-07-2011 28 29 57 48

320261604208 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH RINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 21 36 57 49

320261602325 VIKKY KUMAR MANISH KUMAR THAKUR LAXMI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 33 22 55 50

320261602222 SALNI  KUMARI KUMAR GAURAV MAUSAM KUMARI Female 01-07-2012 23 32 55 51

320261601492 CHINKI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 23 32 55 52

320261602383 RITIKA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR MALA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 26 28 54 53

320261605275 PUJA KUMARI SUDHIR MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 18 35 53 54

320261603337 LAXMI KUMARI NAND KISHOR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 36 53 55

320261603356 SHIVANI KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR THAKUR RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 26 53 56

320261605268 ADITYA KUMAR SUBODH SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-11-2009 25 27 52 57

320261602340 RIYA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR DAS JULI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 25 26 51 58

320261601067 AVINASH KUMAR AKHILESH THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 19 31 50 59

320261601338 RUPA MURMU BITTU MURMU PUNAM SOREN Female 01-01-2013 23 27 50 60

320261603259 SUHANI KUMARI MITTHU KUMAR DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 33 49 61

320261602295 KHUSHBU HANSDA MAHESH HANSDA RANI BESARA Female 10-04-2010 23 25 48 62

320261601495 NITU KUMARI DIPAK MANDAL MEENA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 22 26 48 63

320261602134 SITTU KUMAR JITENDRA THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 27 47 64

320261605266 TULSI KUMARI SUBODH SAHNI REENA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 20 26 46 65

320261604249 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM CHANDRA SHARMA RINI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 8 24 32 66
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320261603265 MOHAMMAD NAWAZIS MOHAMMAD SAMSUDDIN AKIDA KHATOON Male 07-04-2012 80 58 138 1

320261602303 AFFIYA KHANAM MAHMOOD KHAN ASIYA KHANAM Female 24-12-2012 67 62 129 2

320261606194 JAY KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 64 63 127 3

320261605068 ANRIT ANSHIKA SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN AHUTI KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 65 58 123 4

320261605117 NITISH KUMAR SHAMBHU NATH YADAV BUTANI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 73 48 121 5

320261604201 PRITAM SAH RAJESH SAH CHHOBI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 70 51 121 6

320261604118 GULSAN KUMAR PRAKASH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 62 56 118 7

320261602391 SHRWESH KUMAR MANTU MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 45 110 8

320261605014 ANUJ KUMAR MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL KRISHNA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 67 43 110 9

320261601393 NANDINI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKAR YADAV LAKHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 50 108 10

320261601072 DIVYADARSHANI SINGH ALOK KUMAR SINGH KANAKLATA Female 15-11-2012 45 63 108 11

320261601191 SHIWANI KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD YADAV SARASWATI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 62 45 107 12

320261602188 DEV NARAYAN PANDIT KAPILDEV PANDIT MEENA DEVI Male 22-08-2013 58 47 105 13

320261606193 VIKASH KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV RINA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 52 51 103 14

320261606110 ANOKHI KUMARI UTTAM LAL PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 27-02-2011 59 41 100 15

320261601261 ABHINASH KUMAR BANWARI MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 07-11-2011 52 46 98 16

320261605248 NANDANI RAJ SUBHASH PASWAN NEHA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 52 43 95 17

320261602339 RISHABH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
CHAURASIA KALPANA DEVI Male 21-02-2013 47 48 95 18

320261603319 ANOKHI KUMARI MURARI PRASAD GUPTA LAXAMI DEVI Female 21-03-2014 57 37 94 19

320261606195 KUMARI PUJA PRIYA VISHAL KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 32 61 93 20

320261603150 ISHMAT PRAWEEN MD NAZIR HUSAIN SABANA KHATOON Female 05-11-2012 57 36 93 21

320261601461 ANAND RAJ DILIP KUMAR MANDAL MINA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 50 42 92 22

320261601140 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV ARJUN YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 49 42 91 23

320261601114 MITHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 48 43 91 24

320261605093 ARNAV KUMAR SATYADEV SINGH KOMAL DEVI Male 26-10-2013 42 49 91 25

320261604207 KUMARI VARSHA RAJESH SINGH DOLI DEVI Female 18-06-2011 49 40 89 26

320261606104 RIYAL RAJ UPENDRA YADAV TANUJA DEVI Female 12-11-2010 57 31 88 27

320261604174 LAXME KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV SUMA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 44 44 88 28

320261604366 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KAPRI DOLI DEVI Male 06-05-2012 52 36 88 29

320261601286 KHUSI KUMARI BHIM KUMAR SINGH FULAN DEVI Female 19-05-2011 45 41 86 30

320261606159 SONAM KUMARI VIKRAM SAH PINKI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 48 38 86 31

320261602296 MAHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR JAISWAL DEEPA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 43 43 86 32

320261601406 KARAN KUMAR CHHOTAN YADAV USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 36 85 33

320261604348 ANUJ KUMAR SAHDEV SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 46 39 85 34
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320261603182 MD ALTAMAS MD SAJJAD ANSARI KHATOON Male 05-03-2012 42 43 85 35

320261603186 RUBINA KHATOON MD SAKIR HUSSAIN MOHSINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 44 41 85 36

320261604132 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR SUMITRA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 44 40 84 37

320261602116 AMRITA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 42 84 38

320261601287 CHHOTI KUMARI BHIM MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-03-2012 48 36 84 39

320261606152 AADHYA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SINGH JYOTI KUMARI Female 18-09-2012 43 41 84 40

320261605280 SOHANI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 43 41 84 41

320261602135 ADARSH KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV DEYJI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 44 83 42

320261602172 OM KUMAR KANHAI KUMAR YADAV PRIYA RAJ Male 15-12-2012 41 42 83 43

320261602165 LAKSHMI KUMARI KAMAL SHARMA JYOTI DEVI Female 14-09-2011 41 41 82 44

320261601438 ANKUSH PANDEY DHANRAJ PANDEY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 42 82 45

320261606197 SHAMBHAWI KUMARI VISHNU KUMAR SAH LALITA KUMARI Female 01-06-2012 38 44 82 46

320261604212 JIYA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SIMPLE DEVI Female 18-03-2013 43 38 81 47

320261603050 SHAHJADI KHATUN MD BIDDU TASIMA KHATUN Female 22-06-2011 44 36 80 48

320261603042 CHAMALI KHATUN MD BABLU BEBI NISHA Female 10-08-2011 49 31 80 49

320261606026 KRISH KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 28-08-2011 37 43 80 50

320261604136 LAXMI KUMARI PRATOSH KUMAR
MANDAL NISU DEVI Female 24-10-2011 37 43 80 51

320261604204 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJESH SINGH TETARI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 47 33 80 52

320261605052 NILESH KUMAR SANKAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-12-2012 40 40 80 53

320261603359 ANKIT KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR YADAV RINA KUMARI Male 28-12-2012 40 40 80 54

320261606214 MANISH KUMAR YOGESH RAY PARVATI DEVI Male 27-10-2011 38 41 79 55

320261601251 PIYUSH KUMAR JAYSAWAL BALRAM JAYSAWAL PUNAM DEVI Male 28-05-2012 39 40 79 56

320261604283 SACHIV TUDU RAMESH TUDU TALABITI MURMU Male 22-07-2011 37 41 78 57

320261604164 AYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV RANI DEVI Male 06-08-2012 40 38 78 58

320261601289 MAMTA KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD SAH BABY DEVI Female 28-08-2011 29 48 77 59

320261604141 HARSH KUMAR PRITAM JAISWAL SONI JAISWAL Male 12-09-2012 33 44 77 60

320261605071 MISTAR RAJ RAMAN SANTOSH KUMAR SAH VINITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 32 45 77 61

320261606179 KUNTI KUMARI VINOD SAH LUKHARI DEVI Female 11-07-2011 35 41 76 62

320261602207 ADITY KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR RAY SURAJI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 41 35 76 63

320261606165 AAKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR FULWATI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 43 33 76 64

320261604159 GAURI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 49 75 65

320261601350 MUSKAN KUMARI BUTAN YADAV BABLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 36 75 66

320261602376 RAJ KUMAR MANOJ SAH JULI KUMARI Male 01-07-2011 32 43 75 67

320261601473 RIYA KUMARI DILIP YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 29 46 75 68
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320261602400 RAHUL SOREN MARANG SOREN SUNITA HANSDA Male 10-04-2012 36 39 75 69

320261604240 AAYUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 31 44 75 70

320261603035 SANJIDA KHATUN MD ASAGAR RABINA KHATUN Female 23-08-2012 32 43 75 71

320261602160 NIKITA KUMARI KAILASH SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 43 31 74 72

320261604281 LAXMI KUMARI RAMESH RAJAK SANDHYA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 39 35 74 73

320261604052 SHASHI KUMAR PASHUPATI YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 14-03-2013 35 39 74 74

320261601268 RANJIT HANSDA BHAIYA HANSDA HOPENMAY MARANDI Male 04-07-2011 36 37 73 75

320261605198 JIYA KUMARI SHIWAJI PASWAN BHARRI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 35 38 73 76

320261604113 MINAKSHI KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL MANISHA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 34 39 73 77

320261602033 MANVI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SAH JAISHREE DEVI Female 03-03-2012 43 30 73 78

320261605035 SONU KUMAR SINGH SANJAY SINGH GITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 32 41 73 79

320261605301 RIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GOSWAMI VINA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 40 33 73 80

320261602009 PAYAL KUMARI GHANSHYAM MANDAL MOSOMAT PUSHA Female 01-01-2011 37 35 72 81

320261604114 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 15-03-2011 41 31 72 82

320261604376 GAURAV KUMAR PASWAN SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 13-07-2011 35 37 72 83

320261602181 SANJNA KUMARI KANHAIYA PASWAN SONAM DEVI Female 22-11-2012 30 42 72 84

320261601125 GAUTAM KUMAR ANUJ THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 05-10-2010 33 38 71 85

320261604284 RAJA KUMAR RAMESH YADAV ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 40 71 86

320261605270 SHIBANI KUMARI SUBODH YADAV SALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 37 71 87

320261604127 ANUPAM KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 02-09-2011 30 41 71 88

320261602117 CHHOTU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-11-2011 32 39 71 89

320261605162 SHEKH JISAN SHEKH KUDRAT BIBI ROSHAN Male 19-04-2012 34 37 71 90

320261601478 SHUBHAM KUMAR DINESH KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 30-09-2012 37 34 71 91

320261601266 SHIVCHARAN MURMU BHAGAT MURMU FULMUNI MARANDI Male 19-03-2013 35 36 71 92

320261605197 KRISHAN KANT RAJ SHIVLAL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 38 32 70 93

320261606155 SHREESHTI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 13-05-2013 41 29 70 94

320261601238 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV BABLU YADAV ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 34 35 69 95

320261601361 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA SANGITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 24 45 69 96

320261601256 BHANU PRATAP SINGH BALRAM SINGH SARSWATI KUMARI Male 16-11-2012 31 38 69 97

320261603308 AJAY KUMAR MUNILAL MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 36 32 68 98

320261601207 MOHIT KUMAR AVDHESH YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 30 38 68 99

320261604301 GOURAV KUMAR MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-12-2011 34 33 67 100

320261605290 ROSHAN KUMAR RANJAN SUMAN KUMAR PASHWAN MINU SUMAN Male 22-03-2012 32 35 67 101

320261604027 ANSH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 17-06-2012 41 26 67 102

320261601236 ANASIKA KUMARI BABLU YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 37 30 67 103
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320261602389 KAJAL KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-10-2009 37 29 66 104

320261605208 UMANATH THAKUR SHUBOL TAHKUR PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 32 66 105

320261604325 KARTIK KUMAR RISHIKANT ROY RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 36 66 106

320261604089 ANISH KUMAR PANDIT PRADEEP PANDIT SONI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 35 31 66 107

320261604155 RAMAN KUMAR MARANDI RAJ KUMAR MARANDI MEENA DEVI Male 10-02-2007 27 38 65 108

320261603049 MD TOHIT MD BIDDU TASIMA KHATUN Male 07-05-2009 38 27 65 109

320261601069 NISA PARWEEN AKHTAR ALAM MARJINA BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 30 35 65 110

320261601253 KUSHI KUMARI BALRAM MANDAL RESHMI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 35 30 65 111

320261603316 SANU PRIYA MUNNA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 29 36 65 112

320261606172 CHOTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR YADAV SUMAN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 21 44 65 113

320261604251 MANISHA KUMARI RAM MANDAL VINA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 31 33 64 114

320261601083 PALLABI KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR RAY RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 28 64 115

320261603374 ANNU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANDAL HEMLATA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 39 25 64 116

320261602358 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 29 34 63 117

320261604075 BIMAL KUMAR PITAMBAR RAY MAYA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 30 33 63 118

320261606033 KRISHN KUMAR SURJIT YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 09-08-2012 29 34 63 119

320261606146 VIDHYA KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR ANJALI DEVI Female 21-08-2013 34 29 63 120

320261604108 DARPAN KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR
SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 26-11-2013 26 37 63 121

320261601218 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH BABLU KUMAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 34 62 122

320261601160 MALTI KUMARI ARUN THAKUR BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 34 62 123

320261601047 SAGAR SHARMA AJAY PARIHAR ALIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 40 62 124

320261601021 NEHA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR RESHMI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 30 32 62 125

320261602276 KOMAL KUMARI LAXMAN THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 35 62 126

320261601237 HIMANSHU KUMAR BABLU YADAV VISHOKHA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 29 33 62 127

320261605101 SHAMA PARWEEN SEKH SAGEER SULTANA PRAWEEN Female 07-02-2012 31 31 62 128

320261606183 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 30 32 62 129

320261603333 AMAN KUMAR NAKUL PAL SANGITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 32 30 62 130

320261601017 KUMKUM KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR YADAV LALO DEVI Female 17-05-2012 23 38 61 131

320261606082 RUDRA KUMAR UMAKANT KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI Male 10-11-2012 22 39 61 132

320261605037 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV BEBY DEVI Female 15-12-2012 28 33 61 133

320261601101 AKASH KUMAR ANANDI SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 32 60 134

320261601189 PURNIMA KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 18-02-2011 28 32 60 135

320261603241 SONAM KHATUN MD.IDULNADAF JOSHAN NISHA Female 03-05-2011 29 31 60 136

320261602144 AMRITA KUMARI JODHAN YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 24 36 60 137
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320261602195 RIYA RANI KHAGEN SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 11-03-2012 29 31 60 138

320261603363 PARVATI HANSDA NEKI HANSDA BADKI MURMU Female 26-03-2012 26 34 60 139

320261601339 KAJAL KUMARI BRAHAMDEV YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 31 29 60 140

320261606092 MANISH KUMAR MANDAL UMESH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 23-04-2012 25 35 60 141

320261604024 PRINS KUMAR GUPTA PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA RANI DEVI Male 01-07-2011 30 29 59 142

320261605010 RISHIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV RANI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 30 29 59 143

320261606068 GANGAMUNI MURMU TULSI MURMU SUNITA HANSDA Female 26-10-2011 33 26 59 144

320261601471 ANSH KUMAR DILIP TANTI JANKI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 28 31 59 145

320261601059 JUHI KUMARI AJIT SINGH SONI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 31 28 59 146

320261605309 PUJA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 25 34 59 147

320261601443 SAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV BIJALI DEVI Female 24-11-2012 24 35 59 148

320261601233 BADAL SOREN BABLU SOREN MINA MARANDI Male 15-01-2014 24 35 59 149

320261605181 GULABSHA KHATOON SHEKH VAKRUDDIN BIBI KHUSHIYA Female 01-01-2011 24 34 58 150

320261605047 JANI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR SAH MINTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 32 58 151

320261601109 DRISHTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 29 29 58 152

320261605121 ROUSHANI KUMARI SHAMBHU TANTI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 27 31 58 153

320261603127 IFRANA KHATOON MD MUBARAK JULEKHA KHATUN Female 15-03-2010 32 25 57 154

320261604352 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH SAKALDEV SINGH KALAPANA DEVI Male 07-10-2010 23 34 57 155

320261605062 LUSI KUMARI SANTOSH KR MANDAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 20-11-2010 23 34 57 156

320261602208 ROUNAK KUMARI KISHOR PASWAN SOBHA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 23 34 57 157

320261601295 GOLU KUMAR BHULAN ROY MANJU DEVI Male 28-05-2012 23 34 57 158

320261605219 RAJA  THAKUR SINGHESWAR THAKUR SUSHAMA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 27 30 57 159

320261604101 PUJA KUMARI PRADIP YADAV ANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 38 56 160

320261601130 SHIVAM KUMAR ARBIND SINGH BUDHO DEVI Female 12-05-2012 24 32 56 161

320261604253 AYUSH.KUMAR RAM PRAKASH SHARMA NUTAN DEVI Male 04-03-2013 34 22 56 162

320261603014 AAHIL RAJA MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN NUR JAHA BEGAM Male 01-01-2010 21 34 55 163

320261603318 SHIWANI MURMU MUNSI MURMU SHANTI DEVI Female 08-02-2011 28 27 55 164

320261603218 MITTHI KHATUN MD VAJIR JAMINA KHATUN Female 05-06-2011 14 41 55 165

320261606049 SARITA HEMBRAM TALLU HEMBRAM TALAKUDI SOREN Female 15-09-2011 27 28 55 166

320261603397 PRINCE KUMAR PALTU SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 167

320261604020 AMRIT RAJ PANNA LAL RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 31-03-2012 27 28 55 168

320261601212 MADHU KUMARI AWDHESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 28 27 55 169

320261605306 PAYAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAI SONI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 21 34 55 170

320261604167 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJDEO KUMAR ANJU ANAND Female 30-07-2012 29 26 55 171

320261601284 ASHISH RANJAN BHIM KUMAR MANDAL FULAN DEVI Male 11-08-2012 20 35 55 172
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320261605274 LAXMAN KUMAR SUDHIR MANDAL RUDA DEVI Male 21-09-2009 26 28 54 173

320261605227 RIJWANA KHATOON SK MUKHTAR MOKIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 27 27 54 174

320261605164 SK  AMIR SHEKH LALU SAJDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 28 26 54 175

320261606211 CHHOTU KUMAR PASWAN YOGENDRA PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 28 26 54 176

320261603314 SAKSHI KUMARI MUNNA RAY CHANDA KALA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 23 31 54 177

320261602123 AMAN KUMAR JICHU YADAV SUCHI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 27 27 54 178

320261602203 SURAJ KUMAR KISHOR CHOUDHARY GAURI DEVI Male 03-04-2013 23 31 54 179

320261602100 KRISHNA KUMAR JANARDAN ROY SOMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 25 53 180

320261601161 RAJWEER KUMAR ARUN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 23-05-2011 25 28 53 181

320261605152 AAISHA KHATOON SHEKH BABLU SHALAKHA KHATUN Female 03-06-2011 18 35 53 182

320261605050 KASAK KUMARI SANJIV RAM LALITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 25 28 53 183

320261602242 NITU KUMARI LAKKHI MANDAL BIJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 28 53 184

320261601168 BANDANA KUMARI ARVIND MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 26 27 53 185

320261605021 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 28 25 53 186

320261603254 PALAK KUMARI MITHILESH PANDEY PINKI KUMARI JHA Female 17-07-2012 20 33 53 187

320261605151 JASMIN SHEKH AZAD AFRIN Female 31-10-2011 23 29 52 188

320261606038 ROMIT RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH FULAN DEVI Male 28-05-2012 22 30 52 189

320261606095 SHIKHA KUMARI UMESH PRASAD MANDAL KALPANA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 26 26 52 190

320261604046 ADITYA KUMAR PARAS ROY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 26 51 191

320261601239 MUKESH HANSDA BABU LAL HASDA DHINU HEMBRAM Male 01-01-2011 18 33 51 192

320261602052 CHANDANI KUMARI HARERAM YADAV SUKUN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 33 51 193

320261605169 AFSARI KHATUN SHEKH MEDUL ANJANI KHATUN Female 02-01-2012 18 33 51 194

320261601186 CHOTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV GAYATARI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 22 29 51 195

320261604124 PRTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 35 51 196

320261605180 SUHANI KHATOON SHEKH USMAN RANJO KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 23 27 50 197

320261603298 SAVANT KUMAR PASWAN MUKESH PASWAN PARWATI DEVI Male 26-07-2011 22 28 50 198

320261602209 ANUJ KUMAR TANTI KISHOR TANTI RUBI DEVI Male 17-08-2012 20 30 50 199

320261605136 MAYANK KUMAR SHANKAR SAH ANITA KUMARI Male 30-11-2012 25 25 50 200

320261602309 ROHIT KUMAR MANEJAR YADAV PINKY DEVI Female 16-12-2012 23 27 50 201

320261605114 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL KUNTI DEVI Male 28-02-2013 25 25 50 202

320261605161 ASHIYANA KHATUN SHEKH JULFIKAR SHABNAM KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 20 29 49 203

320261605163 CHOTU REZA SHEKH LALU SAJADA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 29 20 49 204

320261605155 RIHANA PRAWEEN SHEKH FARSUD NAJIA KHATUN Female 22-01-2011 22 27 49 205

320261601267 SURAJ KUMAR BHAGWAT CHOUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 20 29 49 206

320261604158 RITIKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY BIJLI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 23 26 49 207
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320261606016 VIKRAM VASKI SUPOL VASKI RAJNI DEVI HASADA Male 20-02-2013 23 26 49 208

320261603005 NISHA BEGAM MD ABBAS AKHTAR SAHNAZ BEGAM Female 01-01-2010 13 35 48 209

320261605157 ARBINA KHATOON SHEKH IDRISH MOFIJA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 22 26 48 210

320261601194 GULSHAN KUMAR SAH ASHOK SAH SONI DEVI Male 29-07-2011 16 32 48 211

320261601491 BANTI KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR MANDAL KRANTI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 24 24 48 212

320261601257 ASTHA KUMARI BANARSI PASEAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 20 28 48 213

320261601019 PRIYA KUMARI ABHIMANYUW KUMAR
YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 11-04-2013 20 28 48 214

320261601442 PRISILA HEMBRAM DHARMENDRA HEMBRAM HANJI HASADA Female 08-08-2013 15 33 48 215

320261603237 NASRIN KHATOON MD. PUTIN SHABANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 28 19 47 216

320261604045 SOURABH KUMAR SINGH PARAN SINGH FULAN DEVI Male 27-12-2011 26 21 47 217

320261601436 PRITAM KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 18-05-2012 22 25 47 218

320261601039 MITHUN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 06-06-2010 19 27 46 219

320261604269 SANEHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 28-07-2011 14 32 46 220

320261603290 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHUKLA PRITY KUMARI Male 18-09-2011 20 26 46 221

320261606196 RAHUL KUMAR HANSDA VISHNU DEV HANSDA SARITA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 17 29 46 222

320261604314 JYOTI KUMARI RAVI PRATAP SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 20 26 46 223

320261604232 TETRI KUMARI RAJU SAHNI RADHA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 17 28 45 224

320261601142 NISHA KUMARI ARJUN YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 23 45 225

320261603338 PARWATI KUMARI NAND KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 5 40 45 226

320261603221 ISHRAT JAHAN MD YAHIYA NUSRAT PARWIN Female 15-10-2010 16 28 44 227

320261604291 SONI KUMARI RAMVILASH MANDAL NIRMAL DEVI Female 25-10-2010 13 31 44 228

320261603299 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 26 44 229

320261605178 SANAM KHATOON SHEKH SHUKRA BIBI ASAMA Female 01-01-2011 18 26 44 230

320261605017 KARAN KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL MILU DEVI Male 19-05-2012 18 26 44 231

320261602157 PRIYA KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 14 30 44 232

320261601307 SHAKSHI KUMARI BIJAY SAH ANJU DEVI Female 26-01-2012 18 25 43 233

320261603300 DEJI KUMARI MUKESH RAVIDAS PUSHPA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 17 26 43 234

320261606010 PAYAL KUMARI SUNIL SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 21 22 43 235

320261604063 SATYAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV KUSHUM DEVI Male 03-02-2012 18 24 42 236

320261601162 PIRTI KUMARI ARVIN THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 16 26 42 237

320261605027 PRITAM KUMAR SAH SANJAY SAH DOLI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 13 28 41 238

320261606156 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SONIYA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 27 13 40 239

320261601240 PAWAN KUMAR BABULAL MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 10 29 39 240

320261606154 PRIYA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 26 38 241
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320261605150 SHEKH IMRAN SHEKH ASRAFI SABANA KHATOON Male 25-06-2011 16 22 38 242

320261601153 NITISH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 19 18 37 243

320261604102 RITU KUMARI PRAFUL YADAV CHANDNI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 11 26 37 244

320261605034 SANTOSH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH MERA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 9 27 36 245

320261601445 KOMAL KUMARI DHIRAJ PRASAD MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 8 27 35 246

320261606133 CHHAWI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 Absent 34 34 Disqualified

320261606081 ANKIT KUMAR DUBEY UMA SHANKAR DUBEY SMITA DEVI Male 16-02-2013 16 17 33 247

320261602051 RUPA KUMARI HARERAM RAI RINA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 25 7 32 248

320261604276 MITHLESH KUMAR RAMESH MANDAL CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 2 29 31 249

320261605229 MEHNAJ PARWEEN SK.ASIN MUNNI NEESHA Female 16-11-2011 Absent 31 31 Disqualified

320261606181 RANGILA KUMARI VINOD SAHANI CHHATIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 11 30 250

320261602279 CHHOTI  KUMARI LUKHARI MAHTO SANTOSHI DEVI Female 12-07-2011 13 16 29 251

320261604315 RAKHI KUMARI RAVI YADAV RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 17 27 252

320261605149 GULABSA KHATUN SHEKH ANJUR RUKSANA KHATOON Female 06-06-2011 12 14 26 253

320261606208 SHUKARI KUMARI WAKING SAHANI FEKNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 7 19 26 254

320261602197 NISHA KUMARI KHAGESH YADAV KAJAL DEVI Female 15-07-2012 7 14 21 255

320261606153 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 Absent 19 19 Disqualified

320261603156 MD DILSAN MD PUTIN SAWANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 5 13 18 256

320261602293 SUSHMA KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV SAROJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 6 8 14 257

320261605154 JINAT KHATOON SHEKH EKBUL BIBI SAJMERI Female 08-07-2012 14 Absent 14 Disqualified

320261602315 SARITA KUMARI MANGAN SAHANI MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2006 11 Absent 11 Disqualified
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320261602338 PRACHI JAISWAL MANOJ KUMAR ARYA KUMKUM JAISWAL Female 01-06-2012 73 65 138 1

320261604227 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAJU DAS NEELAM DEVI Male 05-09-2012 72 54 126 2

320261605305 MANIS KUMAR PODDAR SUNIL KUMAR PODDAR MALA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 72 51 123 3

320261602320 KRISH KUMAR MANIKLAL SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 64 56 120 4

320261602287 MD TAHJEEB ALAM MAHBOOB ALAM RIZWANA KHATOON Male 15-05-2012 65 55 120 5

320261604246 ANUKALP KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 17-09-2010 66 52 118 6

320261605247 VISHAL RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV MINA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 62 56 118 7

320261601184 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 64 53 117 8

320261601429 VARSHA KUMARI DEEPAK PASWAN HEERA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 64 51 115 9

320261601079 ARTI KUMARI AMAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 69 46 115 10

320261604244 RITIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RANI KUMARI Female 17-03-2012 59 55 114 11

320261602362 ANUPRIYA MANOJ MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 55 59 114 12

320261604125 SUHANI BHARTI PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL RINA KUMARI BHARTI Female 01-08-2012 60 53 113 13

320261606099 ABHITESH KUMAR UMESH SINGH SHAIL DEVI Male 29-02-2012 66 44 110 14

320261606119 DEEPTI KUMARI VARUN PATEL NAVITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 64 46 110 15

320261603111 MD SALAUDDIN MD MAJHARUL HAQUE NASERA KHATUN Male 20-02-2012 58 49 107 16

320261602049 ARYAN RAJ HARENDRA SINGH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 09-07-2012 63 43 106 17

320261602356 RITU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR VERMA SEEMA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 55 50 105 18

320261601303 PRACHI KUMARI BIDUR PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Female 04-02-2012 51 53 104 19

320261603235 RUKSANA KHATOON MD. NASIM RAMIJA KHATOON Female 06-04-2012 54 49 103 20

320261602250 PALLAVI KUMARI LALA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 22-05-2012 57 45 102 21

320261606170 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 47 100 22

320261604138 ANKITA KUMARI PREM KUMAR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 34 99 23

320261601181 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL RUBY DEVI Male 19-09-2012 48 51 99 24

320261602163 KRITI RANI KALESHWAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 56 43 99 25

320261601421 MINAKSHI KUMARI DASHRATH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 10-03-2010 45 51 96 26

320261601382 AARUSI PRIYA CHANDAN RAJAK SANUPRIYA Female 17-11-2011 48 48 96 27

320261603292 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SUMAPA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 49 47 96 28

320261603393 ANURAJ KUMAR PASWAN OM PRAKASH PASWAN MADHU DEVI Male 04-02-2012 56 39 95 29

320261606107 AARTI KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 13-10-2011 51 43 94 30

320261602125 ANKUSH KUMAR JITENDER PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 45 93 31

320261606084 ROSHAN KUMARI UMASHANKAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 53 39 92 32

320261606177 CHHOTI KUMARI VINOD PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 43 91 33

320261606134 SIMA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 12-12-2012 54 37 91 34

320261602257 SHIBAM KUMAR LALAN THAKUR SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 42 91 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KATIHAR  |  Page 53  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KATIHAR     Block: MANSAHI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261603336 MANISH KUMAR NAND KISHOR PODDAR PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 43 90 36

320261602282 YASH RAJ MADAN KUMAR JHA SUMAN KUMARI Male 08-06-2011 49 39 88 37

320261604254 RIYA BHARTI RAM SARIT SINGH RASHMI SINGH Female 03-02-2012 48 39 87 38

320261604384 MAHI SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 22-01-2013 43 44 87 39

320261605277 AARUSHI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 49 37 86 40

320261604099 SAWATI KUMARI PRADIP MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 20-12-2011 46 37 83 41

320261602201 SHAHNAWAJ ALAM KHURSHID ALAM SHABNAM ARA Male 22-05-2012 36 47 83 42

320261602018 MOSAM BHUIYA GOPAL BHUIYA SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 44 83 43

320261603284 ASHISH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PODDAR REENA PODDAR Male 01-09-2011 32 50 82 44

320261601182 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 50 32 82 45

320261603145 ISRAT PARWEEN MD NASIR SAKILA BANU Female 01-01-2012 43 38 81 46

320261601467 GOUTAM KUMAR DILIP MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 44 80 47

320261604289 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMNIVAS MANDAL ASHA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 33 47 80 48

320261601463 AMIT KUMAR RISHI DILIP KUMAR RISHI BABY DEVI Male 18-09-2012 47 33 80 49

320261603392 LIPI BHARTI OM PRAKASH MANDAL VANDANA KUMARI Female 27-08-2011 38 40 78 50

320261601380 SHUBHAM KUMAR PASWAN CHANDAN PASWAN BUDHNI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 33 44 77 51

320261604068 BABITA KUMARI PHUL KUMAR ORAON RUBY DEVI Female 16-03-2011 39 37 76 52

320261601511 SAKSHI KUMARI DWARIKA NATH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 35 39 74 53

320261601060 UBEDUR RAHAMAN AKAMAL HUSSAIN SUMERA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 31 43 74 54

320261604081 DHANPAT KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRABHU CHOUDHARY AHELIYA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 34 39 73 55

320261603095 MEHAR KHATOON MD JAWED MEENA KHATUN Female 21-01-2012 34 39 73 56

320261605308 ANSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 28-11-2012 35 37 72 57

320261603306 PUNAM KUMARI MUNESHWAR MANDAL HEMA DEVI Female 29-03-2013 33 39 72 58

320261606112 KASAK KUMARI UTTAM PATEL DOLI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 39 32 71 59

320261604272 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH FULO DEVI Female 04-10-2012 36 35 71 60

320261601410 MANISHA KUMARI CHINTU KUMAR PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 17-07-2013 32 37 69 61

320261605212 PAYAL KUMARI SIKANDAR RAVIDAS SINDHU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 33 35 68 62

320261606030 RANJAN KUMAR SURESH PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 12-01-2009 36 31 67 63

320261602217 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNADEV PASWAN ANNU DEVI Male 06-04-2011 39 27 66 64

320261603207 NAIM AKHTAR MD SNA ULLA SAHELA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 23 42 65 65

320261604034 PAYAL KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 32 33 65 66

320261604144 RAVI KUMAR PURAN RISHI HIRA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 30 35 65 67

320261602053 POONAM KUMARI HARI KISHOR MAHTO SUPRITI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 31 34 65 68

320261604041 MADHU KUMARI PAPPU SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 18-04-2011 35 28 63 69

320261602374 PRATIKSHA KUMARI MANOJ RISHI ANITA DEVI Female 29-10-2010 33 28 61 70

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KATIHAR  |  Page 54  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 80

Merit List For Model School
District: KATIHAR     Block: MANSAHI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261604199 SHIVA RAVIDAS RAJESH RAVIDAS JHRANA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 22 36 58 71

320261602012 RUCHI KUMARI GOBDHAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 27 31 58 72

320261604372 NIKKI RAJ SANJAY KUMAR DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-08-2012 28 27 55 73

320261602072 USHA KUMARI HIRALAL MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 32 54 74

320261602171 URMILA KHATOON KAMRUL JAMA SAHIRA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 27 27 54 75

320261604330 ARYAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RUPESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 26 26 52 76

320261601379 RADHA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 22 29 51 77

320261601446 DEEPAK KUMAR DHIREN MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 01-02-2013 22 29 51 78

320261601094 ARYAN RAJ AMIT YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 23 26 49 79

320261602334 GULSHAN KUMAR HEMBRAM MANOJ HEMBRAM TALA HASDA Male 02-06-2012 14 31 45 80
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320261602167 PRITAM KUMAR KAMALDEV RAVIDAS MAYA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 64 55 119 1

320261602016 RUBI KUMARI GOKUL PANDIT KAJOLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 55 115 2

320261602348 SUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 62 49 111 3

320261602261 KUMARI MANVI SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 08-01-2013 59 47 106 4

320261601304 PUSPA KUMARI BIFAL MANDAL BINA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 56 47 103 5

320261605066 DINANATH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BISWAS RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 46 102 6

320261604191 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH BEBY SHWETA Female 20-07-2011 51 47 98 7

320261601241 AAYUSH KUMAR SAH BABULAL SAH JULI DEVI Male 31-05-2012 47 50 97 8

320261602219 KESHAV KUMAR KRITYANAND MANDAL ANNU DEVI Male 23-10-2011 42 54 96 9

320261601026 RAVI KUMAR ADHIR KUMAR MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 55 41 96 10

320261604203 ANJALI BHARTI RAJESH SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 54 39 93 11

320261605264 TANU PRIYA SUBODH MANDAL DOLI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 47 42 89 12

320261604069 MAMTA KUMARI PINANATH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 43 46 89 13

320261604304 RAJ SHARMA RANJIT SHARMA LADO DEVI Male 10-08-2012 49 39 88 14

320261601440 SUMAN KUMARI DHARMDEV SAH RINKI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 39 46 85 15

320261605090 PARWATI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR VISHWAS LALITA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 40 42 82 16

320261602145 SARASWATI KUMARI JOGINDRA SAH SUGIYA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 36 46 82 17

320261605075 TANIYA RAZ SANTOSH KUMAR
VISHWAS JYOTI DEVI Female 04-08-2013 44 38 82 18

320261606022 NITISH KUMAR SURENDRA KEVAT NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 41 81 19

320261603123 MD MINHAJ MD MOJIB ROJIDA KHATUN Male 15-12-2012 39 42 81 20

320261601246 PANKAJ KUMAR BAIJNATH BISWAS ALOKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 46 81 21

320261602344 LEELA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL FULAN DEVI Female 14-10-2011 39 41 80 22

320261602168 PALLAVI KUMARI KAMALDEV SAH RUPALI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 38 42 80 23

320261601128 SAHIDA AARA ANWARUL HAQUE AESA KHATUN Female 21-02-2012 44 36 80 24

320261605246 RAKHI BHARTI SUBHASH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA JYOTI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 39 40 79 25

320261604085 SHWETA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 18-02-2012 40 38 78 26

320261605250 SHILPA BHARTI SUBHASHCHANDRA
MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 21-02-2012 33 45 78 27

320261601290 RUKMANI KUMARI BHOLA SAH SHITAL DEVI Female 11-01-2012 41 36 77 28

320261602082 SARASWATI KUMARI INDRAJEET MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 19-02-2012 31 45 76 29

320261601450 NAMITA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL SHWETA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 37 38 75 30

320261602262 SHIVANI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR VISHWAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-08-2012 41 34 75 31

320261602107 NIMMEE KUMARI JAY PRAKASH BISWAS SONI DEVI Female 26-01-2012 34 39 73 32

320261605129 SAROJ KUMAR SAH SHANKAR KUMAR SAH MALA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 35 38 73 33
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320261604248 MINU KUMARI RAKESH VISHWAS KHUSBOO DEVI Female 23-09-2012 33 38 71 34

320261602256 AKSHAY KUMAR LALAN SHARMA KHUSBU KUMARI Male 03-09-2012 29 41 70 35

320261602080 ASHA KUMARI INARDEV KUMAR SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 37 68 36

320261604335 NISHA KUMARI RUPESH VISHWAS AASHA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 24 43 67 37

320261603398 MOHIT KUMAR PANCH LAL SHARMA MENAKA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 36 31 67 38

320261601525 MAMPI KUMARI GANESH PANDIT SULOTA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 32 34 66 39

320261604150 ROSHAN KUMAR HEMBRAM RAJ KISHOR HEMBRAM PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 42 66 40

320261602149 DEV ANAND KAILASH BISWAS SUMAN DEVI Male 15-06-2011 27 38 65 41

320261604332 PREMLATA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 30 32 62 42

320261603394 NEHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 30 30 60 43

320261601452 SAKSHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA YADAV VANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 44

320261601456 SUSHMA KUMARI DILEEP KUMAR  MANDAL SANJONA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 36 21 57 45

320261601299 ANCHAL KUMARI BHUTAI SHARMA GUNJA DEVI Female 11-02-2010 20 35 55 46

320261606024 RAHUL KUMAR SAH SURENDRA SAH CHANDANA DEVI Male 17-09-2010 25 28 53 47

320261601180 NAVEEN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KEWAT SUNITA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 23 27 50 48

320261604176 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA NEHA GUPTA Female 16-08-2011 16 31 47 49

320261605249 MANISH KUMAR SUBHASH URANV SATYA DEVI Male 10-04-2010 21 23 44 50

320261606078 RESHMA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SAH SARITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 18 26 44 51
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320261603377 UJVAL KUMAR NIRANJAN PANDIT SUSHMA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 80 54 134 1

320261604130 ANAND KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA KUNDAN DEVI Male 21-12-2012 78 56 134 2

320261605289 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-05-2012 67 49 116 3

320261602312 SONU KUMAR MANGAL YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 62 49 111 4

320261601036 RINA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 19-10-2011 53 56 109 5

320261606147 ADITYA RAJ VIJAYA KUMAR MANDAL AARTI KUMARI Male 16-02-2012 58 51 109 6

320261604077 NIDHI KUMARI PRABHAAV KUMAR
MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Female 27-09-2012 58 50 108 7

320261606180 VISHNU KUMAR VINOD SAH ANITA DEVI Male 08-11-2011 62 45 107 8

320261602347 SAKSHI PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 23-05-2012 58 49 107 9

320261606043 SAKSHI KUMARI SUSHIL MANDAL JHALO DEVI Female 12-11-2012 62 45 107 10

320261605236 ARCHANA KUMARI SONU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 29-12-2010 61 45 106 11

320261606187 RAVI RAJ VIPIN KUMAR PANDIT SONI KUMARI Male 29-01-2012 53 52 105 12

320261601208 BHANU RAJ AVINASH KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Male 30-10-2012 53 52 105 13

320261605238 RADHIKA KUMARI SONU KUMAR DOLI KUMARI Female 10-11-2011 61 43 104 14

320261602367 NITU KUMARI MANOJ MISTRI NILAM DEVI Female 07-01-2013 63 41 104 15

320261601216 SHIVAM KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 13-03-2012 49 54 103 16

320261602056 NITISH KUMAR HARI YADAV LILMA DEVI Male 20-03-2008 55 47 102 17

320261605083 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR. SANTOSH THAKUR Male 07-04-2010 56 46 102 18

320261604373 KUMAR KUNAL KRISHNA SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 27-12-2012 57 45 102 19

320261601291 VALMIKI KUMAR BHOLA SHARMA VIMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 39 101 20

320261601424 SANAM KUMARI DAYANATH MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Female 01-08-2012 58 43 101 21

320261604242 BEAUTI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN RUBI DEVI Female 05-01-2009 63 37 100 22

320261602368 ASHISH KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 19-10-2010 57 42 99 23

320261604012 AYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 55 44 99 24

320261604223 NAVNEET KUMAR RAJKUMAR PANDIT PRIYANKA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 52 46 98 25

320261606067 ABHISHEK KUMAR TUFANI YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-10-2011 51 47 98 26

320261604186 ANITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDINT MUNNI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 54 44 98 27

320261601327 LALIT KUMAR BINOD MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 58 40 98 28

320261601335 PRITI KUMARI BIRMAL RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 08-01-2011 53 44 97 29

320261601388 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR
SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 54 43 97 30

320261605032 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SUSHMA DEVI Female 19-02-2013 62 35 97 31

320261605273 BHAWANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR DAS GUDDI DEVI Female 30-10-2011 51 45 96 32

320261606149 SWATI KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 55 41 96 33

320261604218 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 17-11-2011 49 46 95 34
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320261602300 KRISHNA RAJ MAHESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 46 49 95 35

320261603293 MANVI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR SIMMI KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 47 48 95 36

320261603136 MD AMMAR ALAM MD MUSTAK NAJRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 41 53 94 37

320261605256 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 27-03-2012 51 43 94 38

320261602251 KIRAN KUMARI LALAJI MARIYA FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 49 94 39

320261602120 PALLAVI PRIYA JAYSHANKAR SINGH
YADAV KUMKUM KUMARI Female 20-08-2011 46 47 93 40

320261606109 SHANU PRIYA UTTAM KUMAR KUMARI RENU Female 09-02-2012 49 44 93 41

320261604058 NILESH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 48 45 93 42

320261604015 RAVIKANT MANDAL PANKAJ MANDAL JULI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 46 47 93 43

320261604256 SWATI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 47 46 93 44

320261603332 SHIVAM KUMAR NAKUL MISTRI NEHA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 47 45 92 45

320261606065 AMAN KUMAR TINKU KUMAR SAH HINA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 53 39 92 46

320261601279 PARVATI KUMARI BHEEM KUMAR SHAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 61 31 92 47

320261601051 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY SHANKER LAL RITU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 51 41 92 48

320261604182 BHOLU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-04-2011 53 38 91 49

320261604014 NITISH KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 16-02-2012 54 37 91 50

320261602323 HARSH RAJ MANISH DEVRAJ GUNJAN KUMARI Male 21-10-2012 41 50 91 51

320261603321 SAJENOOR MUSTAK AHMAD NAJRANA KHATUN Female 04-06-2013 41 50 91 52

320261605006 ANJU PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN HEERAMANI DEVI Female 22-12-2010 52 38 90 53

320261606191 YUVRAJ KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL ABHA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 50 40 90 54

320261602094 KHUSHI KUMARI JALANDHAR PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 48 42 90 55

320261604142 UMIKA KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR NEHA DEVI Female 24-12-2010 52 37 89 56

320261602036 JYOTI KUMARI GUDDU SAH BANBI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 50 39 89 57

320261602115 SWATI MUSKAN JAYNANDAN MANDAL SAIKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 52 37 89 58

320261601167 KOMAL KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 50 38 88 59

320261604071 AKASH KUMAR PINKU SHARMA ANJU DEVI Male 24-03-2012 51 37 88 60

320261603296 SUHANI KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL MUKESH MANDAL Female 18-06-2012 45 43 88 61

320261604126 ANKIT KUMAR PRAMOD MAHALDAR PINKI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 39 47 86 62

320261601342 GURIYA KUMARI BUCHO MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 34 51 85 63

320261602193 ABHINAV KUMAR KEVAL KUMAR MADHULATA KUMARI Male 17-08-2011 37 48 85 64

320261605038 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 15-09-2011 45 40 85 65

320261602245 VISHAL KUMAR LAKSHMI KANT GUPTA MAYA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 45 40 85 66

320261601222 SONAKSHI KUMARI BABLU MANDAL KALPANA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 39 46 85 67

320261601206 ANUPAM KUMARI AVDESH KUMAR MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 44 41 85 68
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320261601375 GAYATRI KUMARI CHANDAN MANDAL POOJA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 42 43 85 69

320261602359 ABHINANDAN KUMAR MANOJ MAHALDAR RINA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 43 42 85 70

320261603375 SVATI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR
PODDAR MUNNI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 45 39 84 71

320261604120 VIKRAM KUMAR PRAMOD DAS BEAUTY DEVI Male 06-02-2013 43 41 84 72

320261604033 SHUHANI PRIYA PAPPU MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 45 83 73

320261601063 MAUSHAM KUMARI AKHILESH MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 41 42 83 74

320261602031 AAYUSH KUMAR GUBBAR RAY RESHMI DEVI Male 07-11-2012 41 42 83 75

320261606185 KAWYA SINGH VINOD SINGH PUJA KUMARI NIDHI Female 17-02-2013 38 45 83 76

320261606126 SANJIT KUMAR VIBHASH MALAHKAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 08-08-2013 41 42 83 77

320261601005 RAJNI KUMARI ABDHESH PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Female 22-04-2011 38 44 82 78

320261602025 CHANDANI KUMARI GOPAL YADAV MAMTA KUMARI Female 07-02-2012 29 53 82 79

320261606044 SURAT PYARE SWAMI DAYAL BHARTI TUNA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 43 39 82 80

320261604265 RAGNI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 42 40 82 81

320261601398 MAUSAM KUMARI CHANO MANDAL BECHANI DEVI Female 17-09-2010 49 32 81 82

320261606091 CHANDAN KUMAR UMESH MANDAL SUNEETA DEVI Male 23-12-2010 45 36 81 83

320261602291 NANDANI KUMARI MAHENDRA MANDAL RADHA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 44 37 81 84

320261605070 LALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RITA KUMARI Female 01-09-2011 35 45 80 85

320261601124 AAYUSHI KUMARI ANUJ MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 37 43 80 86

320261605225 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA VINITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 40 40 80 87

320261602059 AYUSH SAWAN HARIMOHAN KUMAR
MANDAL SAPNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 34 80 88

320261603153 SALEHA YASMIN MD NURUL HODA RAINA KHATUN Female 03-08-2013 36 44 80 89

320261606086 ASMITA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 47 32 79 90

320261604238 RITIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 24-06-2011 46 33 79 91

320261602390 GULSAN KUMAR MANTU MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 28-01-2012 41 38 79 92

320261602101 SONI KUMARI JANARDAN YADAV SACHIT DEVI Female 30-01-2012 41 38 79 93

320261601520 SANJANA KUMARI FULO MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 48 31 79 94

320261605207 LILAMBAR KUMAR SHUBHLESH MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 41 78 95

320261604307 SRIJA SADILYA RATAN KUMAR MISHRA TRIPTI KUNARI Female 01-09-2011 32 46 78 96

320261604278 SUJEET KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT PARWATI DEVI Male 09-11-2011 38 40 78 97

320261604054 PIYUSH KUMAR SAH PAVAN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 39 39 78 98

320261602265 KAJAL KUMARI LALJEE MARAIYA FULO DEVI Female 13-04-2012 40 38 78 99

320261606002 MONI KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL BIJLI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 38 40 78 100

320261605292 MANVI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR VYAS RITA RANI Female 03-11-2012 46 32 78 101

320261605007 MAHI RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN DIMPAL KUMARI Female 07-08-2010 42 35 77 102
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320261604031 AAYUSH RAJ PAPPU LAL YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 39 38 77 103

320261601404 RIYA KUMARI CHHANGURI SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-04-2012 48 29 77 104

320261602230 ABHILASHA KUMARI KUNDAN MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 38 39 77 105

320261601116 SAURAV KUMAR ANIL MANDAL RANJI DEVI Male 23-08-2012 43 34 77 106

320261604092 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR BEBY KUMARI Female 19-08-2013 45 32 77 107

320261603060 SHOULAT KHATOON MD FAZIR KHUSHABUN KHATOON Female 01-06-2011 38 38 76 108

320261602298 CHHOTI KUMARI MAHESH MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 35 41 76 109

320261604297 SANDEEP KUMAR RANJIT CHAURASIYA REETA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 39 37 76 110

320261604179 SARVESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 23-03-2011 36 39 75 111

320261601306 CHHOTI KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 30-03-2012 42 33 75 112

320261601351 PUNAM KUMARI CATTHU MANDAL MIRA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 44 31 75 113

320261601500 NEHARIKA KUMARI DIVAKAR KUMAR
CHAUDHARI PUJA KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 39 36 75 114

320261604222 AYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MISTRI RINKU DEVI Male 04-10-2011 38 36 74 115

320261605041 SUHANI PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 39 35 74 116

320261604241 ANSHU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 42 32 74 117

320261603004 PRITI KUMARI MATRU PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 40 34 74 118

320261601064 SHIWANI KUMARI AKHILESH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 28 46 74 119

320261602113 BADAL KUMAR JAYKANT YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 42 32 74 120

320261605143 SAKSHI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 43 31 74 121

320261602343 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL SINDHU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 33 41 74 122

320261602313 PRITAM KUMAR MANGAN MANDAL SHABNAM DEVI Male 02-10-2010 29 44 73 123

320261603161 TARANA KHATUN MD RAHUL SABNAM KHATUN Female 27-03-2012 37 36 73 124

320261601358 AAYUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 25 48 73 125

320261602002 NISHANT BHARTI GANGA RAM ROOPBHIKHA KUMARI Male 31-08-2011 30 42 72 126

320261605312 ANSHU KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 127

320261601147 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR PANDIT NEHA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 39 33 72 128

320261602252 DHERMENDRA KUMAR LALAN DAS LAXMI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 39 33 72 129

320261601378 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL ROJI DEVI Male 17-06-2011 34 37 71 130

320261601363 PRITAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 36 35 71 131

320261602136 KHUSHBU KUMARI JIVACHH MANDAL BULBUL DEVI Female 09-01-2012 36 35 71 132

320261604151 RITESH KUMAR RAJ KISHOR MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 06-12-2010 40 30 70 133

320261606058 KRISHNA KUMAR TEJU MANDAL NIKKI DEVI Male 21-08-2011 40 30 70 134

320261601528 SONI KUMARI GANESH SHARMA DULARI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 31 39 70 135

320261602177 VARSA KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 35 35 70 136
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320261605065 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DIMPAL DEVI Female 25-08-2012 39 31 70 137

320261602027 ANUPAM KUMARI GOVARDHAN MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 38 32 70 138

320261601074 PIHU KUMARI AMAR KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 37 33 70 139

320261605023 SUHANI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL JULI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 39 30 69 140

320261603252 MAUSAM KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Female 25-06-2012 31 38 69 141

320261602354 VISHNU KUMAR ARYA MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 36 33 69 142

320261601157 MONI KUMARI ARUN MANDAL AASHA DEVI Female 10-06-2010 31 37 68 143

320261603345 YAS RAJ NARESH CHOUDHARY BANDANA CHOUDHARY Male 30-03-2011 31 37 68 144

320261601301 KRITIKA KUMARI BI PRAKASH MISTRI PUNAM DEVI Female 27-05-2011 27 41 68 145

320261606157 ARCHANA KUMARI VIKASH MAHALDAR GYATRI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 41 27 68 146

320261601498 SONI KUMARI DIPU MAHALDAR SANGITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 37 31 68 147

320261602353 YASHWANT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR TARUN ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 31 68 148

320261604098 JUHI KUMARI PRADIP MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 28 39 67 149

320261603369 SNEHA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 35 32 67 150

320261602131 MANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 25 42 67 151

320261605029 SONU KUMAR SANJAY SHA PINKI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 29 38 67 152

320261604009 ARADHYA RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR NIRALA MONIKA KUMARI Female 04-01-2013 31 36 67 153

320261601265 MANISH KUMAR BECHAN SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 32 34 66 154

320261604187 MALA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT RANJANA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 31 35 66 155

320261602388 PRITI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 41 25 66 156

320261604153 RAJVEER KUMAR RAJ RAJ KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 31 35 66 157

320261601230 AMAN KUMAR BABLU RISHI SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 35 65 158

320261601105 VISHAL KUMAR ANGAD MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 21-09-2010 36 29 65 159

320261604008 SRISHTI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL PANKAJ Female 30-05-2011 32 33 65 160

320261606079 SHABNAM KUMARI UDAY MANDAL UDAY Female 09-07-2011 29 36 65 161

320261601411 SHIVAM KUMAR CHINTU YADAV NISHA RANI Male 30-09-2011 31 34 65 162

320261604059 PAYAL KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BULAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 29 65 163

320261601274 SWATI KUMARI BHAVESH KUMAR MANDAL DEZI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 33 32 65 164

320261602029 ANANT KUMAR GOVIND MAHATO SHUNDARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 37 65 165

320261604282 AMAR KUMAR RAMESH RAVI DAS ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 31 64 166

320261605118 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 28 36 64 167

320261604032 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 17-07-2012 28 36 64 168

320261606123 POOJA KUMARI VEDANAND MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 25 39 64 169

320261602110 SONALI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GUPTA SEETA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 32 31 63 170

320261606124 ANJALI KUMARI VEDANAND PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 20-10-2012 19 44 63 171
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320261604181 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MALAKAR ANITA  DEVI Female 01-11-2012 24 39 63 172

320261606060 CHOTI KUMARI THAKUR MANDAL CHANO DEVI Female 07-08-2011 35 27 62 173

320261605008 CHHOTI KUMARI BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 35 27 62 174

320261601416 DHANANJAY KUMAR CHULHAY CHAUDHARY VANDNA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 28 34 62 175

320261604341 JULI KUMARI SADANAND SHARMA PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 27 35 62 176

320261602394 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANTU SAH GAYTRI DEVI Female 02-04-2011 29 32 61 177

320261601435 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJ DEWAL KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Male 02-06-2011 20 41 61 178

320261602022 LAXMI KUMARI GOPAL SAHANI RANI DEVI Female 29-05-2012 33 28 61 179

320261601095 GOLU KUMAR AMOD KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 33 28 61 180

320261601024 JUHI KUMARI ACHAL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 26 35 61 181

320261601468 MANISHA KUMARI DILIP MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 30 30 60 182

320261601365 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 33 27 60 183

320261601457 ANKUSH KUMAR DILEP PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 27 33 60 184

320261603340 NANDANI KUMARI NANDKISHOR MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Female 15-02-2012 32 28 60 185

320261604337 SONU KUMAR SACHIN SHARMA RUPA KUMARI Male 01-06-2012 29 31 60 186

320261606005 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 27-10-2012 32 28 60 187

320261601221 SAGAR KUMAR BABLU MANDAL SHILA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 31 29 60 188

320261606004 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL REENA DEVI Male 09-02-2010 25 34 59 189

320261602066 PRITI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 20-07-2011 25 34 59 190

320261605235 KRISHNA KUMAR SONU KUKAR MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 34 25 59 191

320261605120 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 28 31 59 192

320261603334 MOSMI KUMARI NAKUL SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 16-07-2012 29 30 59 193

320261602069 DISUJA KUMARI HEMRAJ SANGITA KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 26 33 59 194

320261605142 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-11-2011 24 34 58 195

320261604280 NEHA KUMARI RAMESH PODDAR BABITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 27 31 58 196

320261606029 NAINA KUMARI SURESH PASWAN RUNA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 34 58 197

320261601367 ANIKET KUMAR MUNI CHANDAN KUMAR MUNI HEENA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 26 32 58 198

320261601505 NANDANI KUMARI DUKHALI KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 29 57 199

320261606210 NITISH KUMAR YOGENDRA MANDAL CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 31 57 200

320261605234 CHHOTI KUMARI SONELAL MANDAL MEERA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 26 31 57 201

320261603335 MOUSAM KUMARI NAKUL SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 16-07-2012 25 32 57 202

320261606189 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIPIN ROY SULELHA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 26 31 57 203

320261601156 DIWANSHU KUMAR ARUN MANDAL MANGALI DEVI Male 10-02-2013 33 24 57 204

320261601516 ARTI KUMARI FUKESH SHARMA ANJANI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 32 24 56 205
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320261601391 RITU KUMARI CHANDRADHARI KUMAR
JHA SANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 26 30 56 206

320261601462 SHUBHAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MANDAL PHOOL DEVI Male 07-10-2012 28 28 56 207

320261606097 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 208

320261606001 LAXMI KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 23 32 55 209

320261601451 SWETA KUMARI DHIRENDRA MANDAL PRATIMA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 24 31 55 210

320261601485 NANDANI KUMARI DINESH RAJAK REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 32 54 211

320261601518 KETREENA KUMARI FULESHWAR SAHANI SAVITA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 20 34 54 212

320261603082 MD SHANTNU MD JABBAR ALAM VIVI SAMARUKH KHATUN Male 25-12-2009 23 30 53 213

320261603354 GUNJA KUMARI NARSH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 24-09-2010 17 36 53 214

320261603184 JASMIN KHATUN MD SAJJAQUE BEGAM KHATUN Female 04-12-2010 24 29 53 215

320261601165 ROHIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 14-07-2011 27 25 52 216

320261604202 VIKASH KUMAR RAJESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-12-2011 28 23 51 217

320261602154 PRINCE KUMAR KAILASH MANDAL DEJI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 20 31 51 218

320261603139 SIMRAN KHATUN MD NABAV SERUN KHATUN Female 02-05-2012 29 22 51 219

320261601046 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AJAY MANDAL VANDNA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 20 31 51 220

320261605099 LAKSHMI KUMARI SAVINDRA KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 26 24 50 221

320261605199 ABHILASHA KUMARI SHIYARAM PANDIT CHAMDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 222

320261605049 PRITI RAJ SANJIV MANDAL LUSHI DEVI Female 27-09-2011 22 26 48 223

320261604230 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJU RISHI KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 31 48 224

320261604298 KRISHMA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 02-01-2012 19 28 47 225

320261601187 AMAR KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 21 26 47 226

320261604260 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMANAND MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 24 23 47 227

320261603273 MD TOSIF MUBARAK KHERUN NISHA Male 05-12-2012 18 21 39 228

320261601224 KAJAL KHATUN BABLU MIYAN JARINA KHATUN Female 10-03-2012 10 27 37 229

320261602074 MITHUN KUMAR HRIDAY PRAKASH
MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 31-12-2010 17 18 35 230

320261603105 HINA KHATUN MD KHURSHID MANKINA KHATUN Female 04-02-2012 16 18 34 231

320261606139 TINKU KUMAR VIJAY MANDAL KUSUM DEVI Male 01-08-2012 32 Absent 32 Disqualified

320261602395 NIBHA KUMARI MANTU SAHNI SANHITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 8 18 26 232

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KATIHAR  |  Page 64  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KHAGARIA     Block: ALAULI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261705218 SUDHANSHU KESHRI SUDHIR KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 16-04-2012 78 76 154 1

320261701064 HARSH KUMAR AMARDEEP JAYSWAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 10-01-2012 81 67 148 2

320261705376 RAVI KUMAR VINOD RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 69 75 144 3

320261705194 AMIT KUMAR SRIRAM YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 54 81 135 4

320261705171 SHIV KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV NITU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 54 81 135 5

320261705304 SAHIL KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 69 60 129 6

320261705029 SARITA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR CHANDI DEVI Female 14-04-2011 49 76 125 7

320261701066 SHWETANGI SHARMA AMARJEET KUMAR MINAKSHI SHARMA Female 04-09-2012 65 59 124 8

320261702244 RAM KUMAR INGLESH MUKHIYA RANJAN DEVI Male 01-06-2012 60 62 122 9

320261704389 ANGAD KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 59 62 121 10

320261702328 KHUSHI KUMARI KHALATH RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 05-10-2014 62 57 119 11

320261704187 ARTI KUMARI RAJIV YADAV RANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 48 110 12

320261704105 BIPIN KUMAR PUSHOTAM MOCHI DROPADI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 55 54 109 13

320261705199 RIYA BHARTI SUBHASH KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 05-05-2013 46 63 109 14

320261704080 PIYUSH KUMAR PRADIP YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 56 108 15

320261704176 ANJALI KUMARI RAJIV CHOUPAL MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 53 107 16

320261701286 DILKHUSH KUMAR BIPIN SAH ARTI DEVI Male 02-08-2011 55 50 105 17

320261704372 BABITA KUMAARI SAKALDEV TANTI SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 55 105 18

320261703040 SADHANA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 56 49 105 19

320261705030 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR KANAK DEVI Female 31-03-2012 55 49 104 20

320261703011 BHAWANI KUMARI MANOHAR KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 10-10-2013 62 41 103 21

320261703148 HIMANSHU KUMAR PATEL MITHILESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 51 52 103 22

320261702127 OM KUMAR DIPAK SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 54 102 23

320261702388 PALLAVI KUMARI MAHANTH SINGH MINU DEVI Female 15-02-2012 54 48 102 24

320261705172 SENTI  KUMAR SHYAMANDAN  GUPTA SARITA  DEVI Male 28-01-2011 43 54 97 25

320261705158 SWATI KUMARI SHIVNATH RAM RUBI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 49 48 97 26

320261703230 PRITI RANI NAND KISHOR YADAV SARITA KUMARI Female 04-01-2013 50 47 97 27

320261702330 PRATIMA KUMARI KIRANDEV SINGH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 55 96 28

320261702239 VICKY KUMAR INDAL PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 13-04-2012 52 44 96 29

320261704299 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET VERMA SANJITA VERMA Female 20-06-2012 39 56 95 30

320261704233 PARBHAT  KUMAR RAMBALAK KUMAR
RANJAN MAMTA DEVI Male 03-12-2013 44 51 95 31

320261704030 PRITY KUMARI PARNAV SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 05-05-2011 53 41 94 32

320261704096 ANSH KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR KUMARI GURIYA Male 26-12-2011 39 55 94 33

320261704094 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDIT KUMARI PUJA RANI Female 07-02-2012 43 51 94 34
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320261703265 BANDHNA KUMARI NEPAL YADAV JANTA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 40 54 94 35

320261704226 RAUNAK KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 08-01-2011 46 47 93 36

320261704304 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RAM PINKI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 35 58 93 37

320261703288 AJAY KUMAR NITYANAND KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 13-06-2012 55 37 92 38

320261702020 SOURABH KUMAR CHANO KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Male 22-09-2012 38 54 92 39

320261702041 ANCHAL KUMARI CHUNCHUN SINGH RANJAN DEVI Female 25-12-2012 46 46 92 40

320261703083 MD IBRAN MD KASIM NAJNI KHATUN Male 04-12-2011 44 47 91 41

320261703217 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SANJANA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 39 52 91 42

320261704093 SRISHTI KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 33 57 90 43

320261705348 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR RANJAN KRANTI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 46 43 89 44

320261704147 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 13-03-2013 53 36 89 45

320261704356 SRISHTI KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 25-06-2011 44 44 88 46

320261705021 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 41 47 88 47

320261704242 ADARSH RAJ RAMCHANDRA RAM PREMLATA KUMARI Male 24-10-2014 50 38 88 48

320261703211 RAVINA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 58 86 49

320261701264 SITAL VERMA BINAY KUMAR VERMA LILI Female 19-12-2012 43 43 86 50

320261702322 ANKIT KUMAR KARI YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 12-06-2011 33 52 85 51

320261702349 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR LAKHAN TANTI ABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 45 85 52

320261704254 ARYAN SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SINGH MANJUSHA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 45 38 83 53

320261702157 PUJA KUMARI GANESH CHAUDHARI PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 42 83 54

320261705154 RANJANI KUMARI SHIVJEE YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 24-02-2010 42 40 82 55

320261705262 ANJAL KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR AJNASH DEVI Female 23-11-2010 42 40 82 56

320261704110 AYUSHI KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 41 41 82 57

320261704353 NISHA KUMARI RUDAL YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 37 45 82 58

320261702258 PRINCE KUMAR JANGALI RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 47 81 59

320261702069 ASMITA KUMARI DEVU SINGH VINITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 49 32 81 60

320261705270 SHRISHTI KUMARI SUSHEEL CHAUDHARI SITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 41 40 81 61

320261701292 SATYAM KUMAR BIRBAL YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 21-11-2012 34 47 81 62

320261704193 ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR YADAV SAPNA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 39 42 81 63

320261702286 SATYAM KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR KAMNI DEVI Male 13-08-2010 41 39 80 64

320261704081 SURUCHI KUMARI PRAHALAD MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 46 80 65

320261703281 MADHURI KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 48 79 66

320261705092 AJAY KUMAR SATYANARAYAN YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 37 78 67

320261701202 DIPANSHU KUMAR BABLU SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 42 78 68

320261704063 SONAM KUMARI PINTU KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 20-06-2011 34 44 78 69
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320261705137 PARAM VERMA SHARVIND KUMAR VERMA SUSHMA KUMARI Male 19-12-2012 43 35 78 70

320261701252 NANDANI KUMARI BHUSHAN KESHRI SONI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 37 40 77 71

320261702179 DIVYANSHU KUMAR GHURAN RAJAK RANJAN DEVI Male 10-05-2010 31 45 76 72

320261705068 SUMANT KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 33 43 76 73

320261701105 DILKHUSH KUMAR ANGAD KUMAR PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 34 76 74

320261705242 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 04-12-2010 31 44 75 75

320261702161 NISHU KUMARI GANESH PANDIT LEELA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 35 38 73 76

320261702166 MUSKAN KUMARI GAURISHANKAR PANDIT VIMLA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 32 41 73 77

320261703195 SUSHMITA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR HITESHI SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 31 42 73 78

320261704350 ASHKI KUMARI ROSHAN SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-04-2012 40 33 73 79

320261705268 ANSHU KUMARI SURESH YADAV MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 40 73 80

320261704062 RADHIKA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SRIYANKA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 40 32 72 81

320261704397 STUTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 40 72 82

320261703143 ASHISH RAJ MINTU KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 21-09-2011 33 39 72 83

320261704244 SONAM KUMARI RAMDULAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 29-02-2012 32 40 72 84

320261701186 KHUSHI KUMARI AZAD RAM RUBI KUMARI Female 13-08-2012 40 32 72 85

320261702366 NIRVAYRAJ KUMAR LALIT KUMAR LALAN PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 03-12-2012 35 37 72 86

320261701300 GOUTAM KUMAR BITTU RAM RUBI DEVI Male 09-12-2012 38 34 72 87

320261702051 RINKAJ KUMAR DAYANAND SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 35 36 71 88

320261701049 MAUSHAM KUMARI AKHILDEV PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 03-03-2009 26 44 70 89

320261702306 KOMAL KUMARI KAILASH YADAV KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 30 40 70 90

320261701200 PUJA KUMARI BABLU SAH KHUSHABU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 36 34 70 91

320261702391 VISHAL RAJ MAHESH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 13-05-2013 31 39 70 92

320261705003 AKHILESH KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 32 37 69 93

320261702142 SATYAM KUMAR DRAMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH GITA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 27 41 68 94

320261701251 AANSU KUMARI BHUPENDRA YADAV SAPANA KUMARI Female 20-06-2010 28 40 68 95

320261705259 DOLI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV REENA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 35 33 68 96

320261705378 KARAN KUMAR VINOD SHARMA MIRA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 36 32 68 97

320261701176 ASIK KUMAR ASHOK YADAV RAKHI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 35 67 98

320261702324 RAKHI KUMARI KARTIK SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 13-08-2012 27 40 67 99

320261702080 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA SHYAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 35 66 100

320261704163 DIVANSHU KUMAR RAJESH SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 36 30 66 101

320261702370 ADITI RAJ LALO SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 30 36 66 102

320261701124 SALAM KUMAR ANIL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 32 65 103
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320261705245 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 33 32 65 104

320261704121 JANKI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 35 30 65 105

320261702152 NAVNIT RAJ GAJENDRA KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 24-12-2012 29 36 65 106

320261705384 RAVAN KUMAR VIRENDRA MAHTO SUNENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 37 65 107

320261705042 KANCHAN KUMARI SANJIV RAJAK REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 38 64 108

320261702136 SATYWAN KUMAR DIWAKAR MUKHIA SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 34 64 109

320261701227 DEEPANKI KUMARI BARUN YADAV SINJAN KUMARI Female 18-01-2012 22 41 63 110

320261703328 NEHA KUMARI PANKAJ TANTI RUBI DEVI Female 26-12-2011 25 37 62 111

320261704194 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 22 40 62 112

320261704340 GAURAV KUMAR RAVINDRA SHARMA REMA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 26 36 62 113

320261704343 ABHILASHA KUMARI RITESH PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 38 62 114

320261702131 GUNJA KUMARI DIPAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 115

320261704255 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 39 61 116

320261704023 PUSHPAM KUMARI PAPPU YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 37 61 117

320261702011 SHWETA RANI CHANDO KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Female 02-09-2011 23 37 60 118

320261703141 RAVI KUMAR MILAN PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 28 32 60 119

320261704005 SATYAM KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV KHUSHABU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 36 59 120

320261702121 SUPRIYA KUMARI DINESH YADAV MUNSI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 31 59 121

320261702367 SWATI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR YADAV CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 01-04-2012 29 30 59 122

320261701233 RANI KUMARI BHADAY SINGH SANALMIYA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 24 35 59 123

320261703203 SARANJIT KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN SUNEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 33 58 124

320261703240 ANSHU KUMARI NARESH MUKHIYA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 24 58 125

320261701168 ANCHAL KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 31 27 58 126

320261704357 TANNU KUMARI RUPESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 34 58 127

320261705364 HIMANSHU KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 22 35 57 128

320261701009 ANKITA  KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 12-01-2013 26 31 57 129

320261702219 SATYAM KUMAR HARINANDAN YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 25 31 56 130

320261702231 ANSHU KUMAR HIRALAL SAH BUDHANI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 23 33 56 131

320261702029 BHOLI KUMAR CHHATRI YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 22 34 56 132

320261703315 ANKIT KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN KUNDAN DEVI Male 30-10-2012 19 37 56 133

320261702218 CHANDANI KUMARI HARIMOHAN KUMAR TARA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 22 34 56 134

320261704271 CHANDNI KUMARI RAMSAGAR YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 27 55 135

320261703031 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ SAH REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 26 55 136

320261704011 SHIVANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 39 55 137

320261705025 SATYAM KUMAR SANJEET RAM SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 34 54 138
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320261705148 DILSHAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SMITA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 21 33 54 139

320261705314 SAJAN KUMAR VASHIST PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 29-07-2011 18 35 53 140

320261701113 NIYASA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 05-02-2009 24 28 52 141

320261702104 PINKI KUMARI DILIP NONIYA SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 33 50 142

320261702076 BANSHRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN RAMDULARI DEVI Male 16-03-2012 21 27 48 143

320261705306 SAPANA KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN RUNA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 17 30 47 144

320261702385 MUSKAN KUMARI MADAN PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 21 26 47 145

320261701028 NIYASI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 30 46 146

320261702292 SUMIT KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 19 27 46 147

320261702284 BITTU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR AMAL DEVI Male 12-05-2010 21 22 43 148

320261702019 LALITA KUMARI CHANDRESHWARI YADAV RAJRANI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 13 22 35 149
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320261705055 MANAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 23-09-2012 58 85 143 1

320261702332 RAVI RAJ KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Male 10-04-2013 81 60 141 2

320261703291 CHANCHAL KUMARI OMPRAKASH NIDHI BHARTI Female 01-01-2011 58 62 120 3

320261703190 PRIYANSHU GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR PUSPLATA KUMARI Male 19-02-2012 45 71 116 4

320261704312 SAURAV KUMAR RANJIT SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 09-06-2010 54 58 112 5

320261701221 HIMANSHU KUMAR BANDE KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 20-01-2013 56 54 110 6

320261701123 LAKSHMI KUMARI ANIL SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 55 54 109 7

320261704090 KUSAN KUMAR PRAPHULL THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 60 49 109 8

320261704085 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 56 53 109 9

320261703200 SHANU PRIYA MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SNEHA PRIYA Female 07-07-2012 51 58 109 10

320261702159 DIVYANSHU KUMAR GANESH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 13-04-2013 51 55 106 11

320261703207 PAYUSH KUMAR MUKESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-06-2010 52 52 104 12

320261703247 RAJNANDANI KUMARI NARSINGH NARAYAN
THAKUR SANJ DEVI Female 08-03-2014 53 50 103 13

320261704152 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA LUSI DEVI Male 25-02-2011 56 46 102 14

320261705153 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 51 49 100 15

320261701053 HIMANSHU KUMAR AKHILESH MANDAL MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 38 96 16

320261705203 SATISH KUMAR SUBHASH THAKUR VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 64 96 17

320261704113 AMRITA KUMARI RADHE SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 07-07-2012 50 46 96 18

320261701115 PAYAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 46 49 95 19

320261701043 RIYA KUMARI AJIT RANJAN GURIYA KUMARI Female 15-03-2012 47 48 95 20

320261701116 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 48 45 93 21

320261701319 NISHU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PRIYANKA RANI Female 08-08-2011 46 45 91 22

320261704336 RANJEET KUMAR RAVIN SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 43 48 91 23

320261705101 KAMNEE KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAM NILAM DEVI Female 08-08-2011 45 45 90 24

320261704235 RANJAN KUMAR RAMBALAK SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 57 90 25

320261705013 SHANTI RAJ SANJAY SINGH FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 43 46 89 26

320261701312 KARAN KUMAR BUDHDEV SWARNKAR PINKI DEVI Male 02-07-2011 43 45 88 27

320261703199 SAKSHI PRIYA MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 33 55 88 28

320261703330 BIMLESH KUMAR PANKAJ THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 43 45 88 29

320261701103 AYUSH KUMAR ANAND KUMAR ANAND ANAMIKA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 48 40 88 30

320261705139 SONI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 38 49 87 31

320261704398 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK HIRA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 47 40 87 32

320261703318 SANSKRIT KUMAR PANKAJ SAH SHILAPI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 50 37 87 33

320261704158 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH MUKHIYA PRATIBHA DEVI Female 28-02-2011 46 40 86 34
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320261703010 SUMIT KUMAR MANKESHWAR SINGH RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 39 86 35

320261701247 PALLBI KUMARI BHOLA KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 45 41 86 36

320261701240 PRITI KUMARI BHAVESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 45 40 85 37

320261705110 SANGAM KUMARI SHAMBHOO SINGH MANITA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 37 48 85 38

320261702299 RAGANI KUMARI JUGESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 41 43 84 39

320261702268 SHIV KUMAR JAY KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Male 06-04-2013 34 50 84 40

320261703269 SONALI KUMARI NILESH THAKUR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 25 58 83 41

320261701203 GORAV KUMAR BABLU SINGH GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 50 83 42

320261705066 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RUBI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 42 40 82 43

320261705353 MAYNK KUMAR VIKASH SAH GUDIYA KUMARI Male 30-11-2010 35 46 81 44

320261703274 MUSKAN BHARTI NIRAJ KUMAR BHARTI VINITA KUMARI Female 17-03-2011 33 48 81 45

320261705049 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH BHAGAT KAVITA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 38 43 81 46

320261703249 KOMAL KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MILAN DEVI Female 20-01-2012 38 43 81 47

320261701194 SAURAV KUMAR BABLU MANDAL RUPAM DEVI Male 06-04-2012 33 48 81 48

320261705346 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIKASH GUPTA SUNNU GUPTA Male 11-08-2013 43 38 81 49

320261705205 ANJALI KUMARI SUBODH BHAGAT KIRAN DEVI Female 28-10-2010 36 44 80 50

320261702397 SAKSHI KUMARI MALCHAN SAH SONI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 41 39 80 51

320261702030 SOGANDH KUMAR CHHATTU SHARMA AMRITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 44 79 52

320261704036 SHIKHA KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 47 78 53

320261702263 SOHANI KUMARI JAVAHAR SHARMA BINA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 39 38 77 54

320261704253 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MEHTA SARITA KUMARI Female 17-03-2012 34 43 77 55

320261701017 ALISHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHIKHA KUMARI Female 18-03-2012 38 39 77 56

320261705120 JULI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 10-11-2010 30 46 76 57

320261705284 ANAND KUMAR TRILOK KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 08-12-2011 35 41 76 58

320261702022 SONI KUMARI CHATISH SINGH SANJITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 32 43 75 59

320261704169 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH KAVITA KUMARI Female 09-09-2012 28 46 74 60

320261701131 HASMUKH KUMAR ANRUD SINGH RANJO DEVI Male 15-09-2012 37 37 74 61

320261704355 SHIVAM KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR NILU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 34 40 74 62

320261702256 SURAJ KUMAR JANARDAN SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-06-2013 31 43 74 63

320261701059 RESHAM KUMARI ALOK KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 40 33 73 64

320261704047 RITU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 19-03-2012 31 42 73 65

320261702145 PRINCE KUMAR DULARCHANDRA SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 26-12-2012 33 40 73 66

320261701249 MAYA KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT SAJNI DEVI Female 14-08-2013 31 42 73 67

320261701040 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJEET KUMAR NAVITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 35 37 72 68

320261705038 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJIT SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 69
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320261703302 ANURADHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ABHILASHA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 27 45 72 70

320261705297 ANUPAM KUMARI UDAY SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 02-02-2013 39 33 72 71

320261705111 SURAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU  SINGH RINA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 35 36 71 72

320261701079 RISHI KUMAR AMIT KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 42 71 73

320261704327 BARJESH KUMAR RATAN SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 45 70 74

320261701093 CHAVO KUMAR AMITABH SHARMA PATO D Male 01-01-2011 31 38 69 75

320261703007 SONI KUMARI MANJAY MISTRI SABITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 35 34 69 76

320261702384 SRISTI KUMARI MADAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 27-07-2012 34 35 69 77

320261703308 RIYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-05-2014 31 38 69 78

320261704208 AAKASH KUMAR RAJU SAH NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 40 68 79

320261704058 RANI KUMARI PINKU GUPTA NUTAN DEVI Female 09-06-2011 29 39 68 80

320261701210 SANJANA KUMARI BAJRANGI SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 30 38 68 81

320261703326 SANDIP KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 32 36 68 82

320261704207 ANNU KUMARI RAJU SA H NUTAN DEVI Female 16-11-2012 26 42 68 83

320261705349 DIPIKA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 31 37 68 84

320261704044 BHASHKAR KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-10-2010 25 42 67 85

320261704183 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJIV PODAR SHABNAM DEVI Female 09-11-2010 30 37 67 86

320261701133 SONAKSHI KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 33 34 67 87

320261701144 NIKESH KUMAR ARUN SAH VIMLA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 25 42 67 88

320261705379 SABANAM KUMARI VINOD SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 34 67 89

320261704281 HEMA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 26-05-2012 33 34 67 90

320261701160 ANUPAM KUMARI ARVIND THAKUR SANJITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 27 40 67 91

320261702340 DILKHUSH KUMAR KUMOD SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 37 66 92

320261701038 CHANDA KUMARI AJAY SONI ARTI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 33 33 66 93

320261704203 PALLAVI KUMARI RAJMANI GUPTA KUMARI RIMA Female 09-04-2012 30 36 66 94

320261704352 PUJA KUMARI RUDAL SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 29 37 66 95

320261701157 BANTI KUMARI ARVIND SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 30 65 96

320261703216 GAURAV KUMAR MULCHANDRA
CHANDRAKAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 39 64 97

320261701121 RUPAM KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SAYUNKTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 29 64 98

320261704021 PIYUSH KUMAR PAPPU SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-03-2012 29 35 64 99

320261702155 SRISHTI PRAKASH GAJENDRA SHARMA NITU SHARMA Female 15-09-2011 28 35 63 100

320261701270 UPLAKSH KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SONU DEVI Male 15-11-2008 30 31 61 101

320261701091 SHIVAM KUMAR AMIT YADAV SAWITA DEVI Male 19-04-2010 29 32 61 102

320261702242 NANDANI KUMARI INDRADEV SAH RADHA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 24 37 61 103
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320261704161 SUDHA KUMARI RAJESH RAM NILAM DEVI Female 28-02-2012 28 33 61 104

320261703014 KALPANA KUMARI MANOHAR SINGH RAN DEVI Female 01-09-2012 29 32 61 105

320261704148 RUPAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 25 36 61 106

320261703242 BABITA KUMARI NARESH RAJAK RANJO DEVI Female 03-04-2010 28 32 60 107

320261705394 KRISHNA KUMAR YOGENDRA SAH CHAMPA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 23 37 60 108

320261705283 RANI KUMARI TIRTHANAND SINGH NEHA Female 20-12-2011 17 42 59 109

320261705077 ARYAN KUMAR SAROJ YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 24 35 59 110

320261702085 VISHAL KUMAR DHARMENDRA THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 20-09-2010 26 32 58 111

320261704198 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 12-12-2010 29 29 58 112

320261704201 SANJIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 38 58 113

320261705014 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 21-01-2012 23 35 58 114

320261704217 PARTIVA KUMARI RAM KUMAR SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 28 30 58 115

320261703071 AFROJI KHATUN MD HANNAN SANJIDA KHATUN Female 05-06-2012 30 28 58 116

320261701055 SUMIT KUMAR AKHILESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-08-2012 23 35 58 117

320261702058 NIYATI GUPTA DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA KOMAL GUPTA Female 21-09-2012 25 33 58 118

320261705391 ARTI KUMARI WAKIL SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 14 43 57 119

320261702148 MAUSAM KUMARI FULENDRA SINGH SULO DEVI Female 24-12-2011 30 27 57 120

320261702147 RUPAM KUMARI FANNI SINGH USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 121

320261703204 GORI KUMARI MUKESH RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 23 34 57 122

320261702130 GUDDU KUMAR DIPAN SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 15-06-2011 24 32 56 123

320261704016 PRINCE KUMAR PAPPU RAM NUTAN DEVI Male 09-08-2011 29 27 56 124

320261704139 AMARJIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 28 28 56 125

320261704385 BUTI KUMARI SANJAY BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 22 34 56 126

320261704363 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SAGAR KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 26-03-2011 24 31 55 127

320261701111 ASAMITA KUMARI ANIL GUPTA SAJAN DEVI Female 24-10-2011 26 29 55 128

320261701139 SHIVAM KUMAR ARJUN TANTI ENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 27 54 129

320261702318 ROUNAK KUMAR KAPILDEV MUKHIYA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 30 23 53 130

320261702358 ASHISH KMAR LALAN SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 23 30 53 131

320261701183 JUHEE KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR FOOL KUMARI Female 08-12-2010 15 37 52 132

320261701134 ARUSEE KUMARI ARBIND SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 18 34 52 133

320261705097 AMRITA KUMARI SAURAV SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 02-02-2013 17 35 52 134

320261702350 GULASHAN KUMAR LAKHPATI SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 33 51 135

320261702373 RAJA KUMAR LAPPU SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 25 51 136

320261702266 KAJAL KUMARI JAWAHAR SINGH SHREEMATI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 32 51 137

320261701190 MANISH KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 27 51 138
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320261705309 SATYAM KUMARI VADARI SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 15 36 51 139

320261702333 MUSKAN KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 20 30 50 140

320261705041 RADHE KRISHNA KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 30-06-2012 20 30 50 141

320261705369 PHUL KUMARI VINAY SHARMA MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 27 49 142

320261703228 NAVIN KUMAR NAGO MUKHIYA PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 9 39 48 143

320261702032 DINKAR KUMAR CHHTATHU SINGH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 26 48 144

320261701030 CHAND KUMAR AJAY RAM MANO DEVI Male 01-02-2012 21 27 48 145

320261705225 VARSHA KUMARI SUDHIR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 25 22 47 146

320261702382 LAKSHMI KUMARI LURAN SINGH GITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 21 25 46 147

320261703243 NIRAJ KUMAR NARESH RAJAK RANJO DEVI Male 20-04-2012 18 28 46 148

320261702023 SOURABH KUMAR CHATURI MISTRI NIRO DEVI Male 08-03-2012 20 25 45 149

320261701281 PRASHANT KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 18 26 44 150

320261703241 MANKHUSH KUMAR NARESH MUKHIYA URMILA DEVI Male 01-07-2010 15 27 42 151

320261703282 GITA KUMARI NIRANJAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 Absent 41 Disqualified

320261705382 NIKHIL KUMAR VIPIN SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 11 29 40 152

320261701019 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 13 27 40 153

320261703035 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ SINGH NIBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 14 26 40 154

320261703319 VIKRAM KUMAR PANKAJ SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 5 27 32 155
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320261704248 DARSHITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 66 70 136 1

320261705375 CHHOTI KUMARI VINOD RAM ANITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 52 77 129 2

320261705193 SNEHA KUMARI SRIKANT SINGH RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 71 128 3

320261705170 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR PASWAN VINITA KUMARI Female 13-03-2012 55 71 126 4

320261702096 PREM KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR RITU KUMARI Male 19-07-2012 66 60 126 5

320261705198 ROHINI KUMARI SUBHASH JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 49 75 124 6

320261703051 AAYUSH KUMAR MAYARAM YADAV MATRIKA DEVI Male 10-01-2014 70 52 122 7

320261704237 ARTI KUMARI RAMBHAROSH PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 15-06-2012 62 58 120 8

320261702031 DIVANSHU KUMAR CHHOTELAL SINGH SHWETA KUMARI Male 26-08-2011 60 58 118 9

320261705266 DEV KUMAR SURENDRA TIWARI SITA KUMARI Male 04-04-2013 68 49 117 10

320261705341 RUCHI KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR DEJI KUMARI Female 30-09-2013 52 64 116 11

320261704216 PURNIMA RANI RAM KRISHNA KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Female 28-12-2012 62 52 114 12

320261703208 SWETA KUMARI MUKESH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 54 58 112 13

320261703206 KARAN KUMAR MUKESH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 57 55 112 14

320261704370 KOMAL KUMARI SAKALDEV PRASAD SAVITA KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 61 48 109 15

320261704369 KHUSHI KUMARI SAHEB SINGH RINA DEVI Female 29-03-2014 65 44 109 16

320261702170 RISHABH KUMAR MANDAL GAUTAM KUMAR MANDAL ARADHANA Male 23-02-2012 52 56 108 17

320261704236 BANDHANA KUMARI RAMBARAN PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 24-04-2012 49 59 108 18

320261705281 ARCHANA KUMARI TEJKISHOR KUMAR BULBUL DEVI Female 19-07-2012 61 46 107 19

320261704393 SONU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SWEETI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 61 46 107 20

320261703218 MITHALESH KUMAR MUNNA SINGH PANCHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 69 106 21

320261702075 SUBHANKAR KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANNU KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 50 56 106 22

320261704143 MAUSAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 57 49 106 23

320261701127 ASTUTI KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR RAY RINA KUMARI Female 25-06-2012 54 51 105 24

320261704380 SIDDHI KUMARI SAMPAT KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 15-01-2011 56 48 104 25

320261704141 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NEHA KUMARI Male 26-10-2013 50 51 101 26

320261704009 PRITAM KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR ALAKA KUMARI Male 30-04-2012 49 51 100 27

320261704089 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH SITA DEVI Female 05-04-2009 42 57 99 28

320261705360 RAVISH KUMAR VILASH SINGH NAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 53 98 29

320261702035 AASTHA CHIRANJIVI KUMAR LAKSHMI MUMARI Female 14-10-2012 57 41 98 30

320261704190 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAJKISHOR TANTI VIMALA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 51 47 98 31

320261701259 SHVETA KUMARI BIKASH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 55 42 97 32

320261704379 MINU KUMARI SAMPAT KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 47 96 33

320261704182 PREM KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR SINGH SHYAMA KUMARI Male 13-03-2012 48 48 96 34
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320261705157 ANYA KUMARI SHIVNANDAN KUMAR
SINGH KALYANI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 52 44 96 35

320261704104 RAJNISH KUMAR PURAN SAH KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 52 94 36

320261703201 NAVYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR TANTI SHIV KUMARI Female 29-08-2013 52 42 94 37

320261705196 SOHANI KUMARI SUBHANKAR SINGH MADHUMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 62 93 38

320261705238 RUSTAM KUMAR SUMAN SAURAV SARITA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 59 34 93 39

320261701235 ALKA KUMARI BHAGAT KUMAR PAWAN SHABNAM DEVI Female 08-04-2011 49 43 92 40

320261702277 DRISHTI KUMARI JAYKRISHNA KUMAR KUMARI KALPNA BHARTI Female 30-03-2012 50 42 92 41

320261703295 SARABJEET KUMAR PALAN KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 08-06-2013 48 44 92 42

320261705159 SIRISTI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SITA KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 50 41 91 43

320261704320 PRIYA KUMARI RANVEER YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 47 91 44

320261701099 ANURADHA KUMARI AMRENDRA SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 14-07-2011 45 45 90 45

320261703301 ANJALI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Female 20-09-2011 54 36 90 46

320261702319 AAYUSH KUMAR KAPILDEV PANDIT PRMILA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 42 48 90 47

320261704119 SATYAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 44 46 90 48

320261701306 KALPANA KUMARI BRIJ MOHAN YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 43 46 89 49

320261703252 KRITI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-08-2012 45 44 89 50

320261705251 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 27-08-2012 35 53 88 51

320261704108 ANSHU KUMARI RABIN YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 53 88 52

320261702095 SAKSHI KUMARI DIGVIJAY SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 45 42 87 53

320261705358 ASHISH KUMAR VIKRAM THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 41 46 87 54

320261701162 ASTHA KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 17-04-2013 38 49 87 55

320261705322 PUJA KUMARI VIDUL KUMAR PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 04-06-2013 44 43 87 56

320261703178 PRASHANT KUMAR MUDIN YADAV LALO DEVI Male 11-04-2012 45 41 86 57

320261705250 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 27-08-2012 37 49 86 58

320261705334 RAMRAJ KUMAR VIJAY SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 19-09-2012 38 48 86 59

320261701297 SONI KUMARI BIRO PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 43 86 60

320261705134 SONI KUMARI SHANMBHU TANTI URVASHI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 49 36 85 61

320261703254 SONAKSHI SANGAM NAVIN KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 44 41 85 62

320261704103 ABHILASHA KUMARI PUNAM TANTI MIRA DEVI Female 09-04-2010 43 41 84 63

320261703296 ARCHANA KUMARI PANDAV SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 47 84 64

320261703182 AANCHAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 43 84 65

320261701069 ANAND KUMAR AMARJEET YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 45 84 66

320261702193 SONALI KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 40 84 67

320261704257 SANOJ KUMAR RAMESH TANTI RAJANI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 30 53 83 68
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320261702254 SUNNY KUMAR JAIKRIPAL TANTI GITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 32 51 83 69

320261704170 SHANTI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH REENA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 46 37 83 70

320261705299 SATYAM KUMAR UGESH SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 42 83 71

320261704171 BADAL KUMAR RAJESH TANTI RUKMINI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 37 82 72

320261702298 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JOGI PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 39 42 81 73

320261702116 RAVI RAJ DINESH PANDIT JANKI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 42 39 81 74

320261702160 SNEHALAT KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 39 42 81 75

320261701051 KOMAL KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 17-01-2013 40 41 81 76

320261701094 ANSHU KUMARI AMITESH KUMAR MANJULA KUMARI Male 18-04-2010 41 39 80 77

320261701293 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 28 52 80 78

320261701204 HEMLATA KUMARI BABLU SINGH LILA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 35 45 80 79

320261703169 VISHWAS KUMAR MOHAN PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 45 34 79 80

320261702320 ADITYA KUMAR KAPILDEV SINGH SINKU DEVI Male 11-03-2012 39 40 79 81

320261703329 PINKESH KUMAR PANKAJ TANTI LADO DEVI Male 11-03-2012 31 48 79 82

320261704367 VISHAL KUMAR SAHEB PODDAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 42 79 83

320261702245 VEISHNAVI KUMARI ISUWAR DATT SINGH NILU DEVI Female 05-02-2012 32 46 78 84

320261702347 ROSHAN KUMAR LADDU YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 35 43 78 85

320261702167 SONPARI GAUTAM SARITA KUMAARI Female 18-01-2011 38 39 77 86

320261702228 SHIVAM KUMAR HIRA SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 43 76 87

320261701036 SHABNAM KUMARI AJAY SINGH DHARMASHILA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 39 37 76 88

320261704045 NIDHI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 43 76 89

320261702396 SAURAV KUMAR MAKHARU SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 90

320261704335 MUSKAN KUMAR RAVIN PODDAR CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 44 76 91

320261705057 SONAKSHI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 13-10-2011 41 34 75 92

320261704362 MUNNI KUMARI SADANAND SINGH RANI KUMARI Female 25-09-2012 31 44 75 93

320261705214 SANGIT KUMAR SINGH SUDHAKAR KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 29 46 75 94

320261701192 MAYANK KUMAR BABLU KUMAR GUPTA RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 38 75 95

320261704024 SUDHAKAR KUMAR PARAMANANDA YADAV AHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 36 75 96

320261702341 PRASHANT KUMAR KUMOD SINGH LUSI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 41 74 97

320261701238 ABHINAV KUMAR BHATTU SINGH RENU DEVI Male 15-04-2012 37 36 73 98

320261703307 PRIYESH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 40 33 73 99

320261704348 VARSHA KUMARI ROHIT PANDIT BANDANA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 33 40 73 100

320261702346 RIYA KUMARI KUSH KUMAR SINGH NISHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 101

320261704006 ARTI KUMARI PANNALAL SINGH ANUSHA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 36 36 72 102

320261705089 RAJNISH KUMAR SATRUGHAN KUMAR SALITA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 34 38 72 103
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320261701047 ANJALI KUMARI AKASH RAJ VARSHA KUMARI Female 20-10-2011 34 37 71 104

320261705118 SAPNA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM MEERA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 31 40 71 105

320261702194 AYUSH KUMAR GRUDEV PANDIT SONI KUMARI Male 01-10-2012 33 38 71 106

320261701016 ABHINAV KUMAR AJAY KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 33 38 71 107

320261703221 ANCHAL KUMARI MURARI KUMAR JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 40 71 108

320261705151 SUPRIYA BHARTI SHIVANDAN SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 32 38 70 109

320261705160 SUSHMA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 30-12-2011 39 29 68 110

320261703037 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 34 68 111

320261703258 RAJA KUMAR NAVIN SINGH SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 34 68 112

320261705095 NISHANT KUMAR SAURAV KUMAR KRANTI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 29 39 68 113

320261705292 ANAND KUMAR TUNTUN TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 29 39 68 114

320261701279 DIKSHA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 17-09-2011 34 33 67 115

320261702056 SONAKSHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Female 10-06-2012 30 37 67 116

320261704330 SONAM KUMARI RAUSHAN RAJAK NITU DEVI Female 28-06-2012 27 40 67 117

320261705015 SULEN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 37 66 118

320261704234 ARTI KUMARI RAMBALAK RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 19-10-2011 31 35 66 119

320261705301 SANJANA KUMARI UMESH DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 28 38 66 120

320261701068 JULI KUMARI AMARJEET SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 29 37 66 121

320261702164 AYUSH KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR RESHMI KIRAN Male 07-09-2012 29 37 66 122

320261702174 VARSH KUMARI GAUTAM SINGH RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 38 66 123

320261704188 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAJKISHOR PODDAR REMI KUMARI Female 12-05-2013 33 33 66 124

320261704338 LUCKY KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 25 40 65 125

320261701062 AMRJEET KUMAR AMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 31 65 126

320261705246 RAVI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN SUMAN KUMARI Male 27-07-2013 27 38 65 127

320261702227 AMRITA SHARMA HIRA LAL SHARMA GUNJAN DEVI Female 28-12-2013 31 34 65 128

320261702262 SIPU KUMARI JASAVANT KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 41 64 129

320261702036 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHITRAGRIV KUMARI SWEETA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 33 31 64 130

320261705027 ARPITA KUMARI SANJEET SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 17-09-2012 33 31 64 131

320261701275 PRINCE KUMAR BINOD SINGH SUKUMARI DEVI Male 15-10-2010 25 38 63 132

320261702238 VARSHA KUMARI INDAL KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 28 35 63 133

320261702300 SHIVANI KUMARI JYOTI KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 03-10-2012 30 33 63 134

320261702225 HIMANSHU KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 32 30 62 135

320261702265 PARWATI KUMARI JAWAHAR LAL SINGH ANJALI KUMARI Female 10-03-2013 26 36 62 136

320261704273 RAJU KUMAR RAMSHARAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 30 32 62 137

320261701125 SHAKSHI KUMARI ANIL YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 30 31 61 138
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320261704200 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJKUMAR SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 34 27 61 139

320261705098 RISU KUMAR SHAILENDRA  SINGH NIRMALA  DEVI Male 05-10-2012 31 30 61 140

320261702296 SONAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 29 32 61 141

320261702205 SAURABH KUMAR HARBALLABH SINGH SARO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 36 60 142

320261702013 KUSH KUMAR CHANDRADEV SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 06-07-2011 27 33 60 143

320261704001 SAJAN KUMAR PANKAJ THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 22 38 60 144

320261702351 SHAKSHI KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 29 30 59 145

320261702281 MONI KUMARI JHABBU SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 25 59 146

320261701078 NIMMI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 33 26 59 147

320261701250 RUPAM KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD KRISHNA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 29 30 59 148

320261701058 NISHA KUMARI ALAKH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 149

320261705276 NISHANT KUMAR SUSHIL SINGH RANI DEVI Male 07-10-2012 24 35 59 150

320261702014 LOVE KUMAR CHANDRADEV SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 06-07-2011 27 31 58 151

320261704026 LAKSHMI KUMARI PARMANAND MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 13-02-2007 31 26 57 152

320261701129 SWATI KUMARI ANKAJ KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 25-03-2011 28 29 57 153

320261702326 SUJITA KUMARI KEVAL SINGH KACHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 154

320261701208 SUDANSU KUMAR BAJARANGI SINGH BUDHNI DEVI Male 13-02-2012 19 38 57 155

320261705326 NISHANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 25-01-2013 21 36 57 156

320261702101 KUNDAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 15-09-2013 28 29 57 157

320261702119 HEMANSHU KUMAR DINESH SINGH FHUL DEVI Male 01-04-2012 28 28 56 158

320261701057 MANISHA KUMARI ALAKH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 159

320261702082 ANISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH VIRMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 35 55 160

320261704256 RANA KUMAR RAMESH TANTI USHA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 21 32 53 161

320261702344 ABHAY KUMAR KUNDAN MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 17 35 52 162

320261704120 BYUTI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 29 52 163

320261702200 SUGANDHA KUMARI GULAB SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 21 29 50 164

320261703232 DILKHUSH KUMAR NANDAN MAHTO RAUSHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 22 50 165

320261702048 LAXMI KUMARI DARPAN KUMAR DARPAN SAPNA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 21 29 50 166

320261702217 DIVYA KUMARI HARI SHANKAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 23 49 167

320261705043 NISHA KUMARI SANKAR THAKUR ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 31 48 168

320261701234 KAJAL KUMARI BHAGALU CHOUDHARY BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 11 36 47 169

320261702371 PRIYANSHU PRIYA LALO VERMA ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 24 44 170

320261701254 SHANTI KUMARI BHUSHAN SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 27 42 171

320261701236 JYOTI KUMARI BHAGLU CHAUDHARY VINA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 18 12 30 172
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320261705114 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 18-08-2012 77 71 148 1

320261701080 SHIVANI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 78 66 144 2

320261703214 SIVANI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV POOZA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 67 73 140 3

320261705005 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 80 138 4

320261704003 ANKIT KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 62 76 138 5

320261705190 KARAN KUMAR SONELAL SHARMA KAJAL DEVI Male 12-01-2012 79 55 134 6

320261705393 YASHWANT KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 73 61 134 7

320261704390 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 71 63 134 8

320261703002 ADITYA RAJ MANIKANT CHAURASIYA SONI KUMARI Male 27-01-2013 69 63 132 9

320261702355 LAKSHMI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 72 58 130 10

320261705201 PRITAM KUMAR SUBHASH SHARMA MALA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 48 81 129 11

320261702090 SATYAM KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR SHAKANTALA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 67 58 125 12

320261704238 AVAKARAN PANDIT RAMBHU PANDIT BINDU DEVI Male 09-02-2013 63 61 124 13

320261702045 VISHAL KUMAR DABLU SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 06-08-2011 64 59 123 14

320261702072 LOVELY KUMARI DHARAMDEV YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 56 123 15

320261705319 NANDANI KUMARI VIBHISHAN PANDIT GITA  DEVI Female 31-08-2012 52 71 123 16

320261703194 TANNU PRIYA MUKESH KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI Female 11-01-2013 71 52 123 17

320261705204 ANSHU BHARTI SUBHASH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 53 69 122 18

320261704079 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRADIP SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 67 54 121 19

320261704134 ADISOM RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA SWEETI KUMARI Female 02-05-2013 63 58 121 20

320261703292 SAKSHI KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD SUNITA KUMARI Female 10-08-2012 64 56 120 21

320261701220 SATYAM KUMAR BANARASI KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 65 55 120 22

320261704246 SRISHTI BHARTI RAMESH CHANDRA
PRASAD MADHUWALA KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 60 60 120 23

320261703043 AKSHAY KUMAR MANTOSH KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 67 52 119 24

320261702089 MONU KUMAR DHARO YADAV BEBI YADAV Male 12-10-2011 57 61 118 25

320261701032 PREM KUMAR AJAY SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 58 60 118 26

320261704387 SMITA KUARI SANJAY DAS LALITA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 66 50 116 27

320261704392 RITIK ROSHAN SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 64 52 116 28

320261703245 SUMANT KUMAR NARESH SAH SHILA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 65 50 115 29

320261704377 PRIYATESH KUMAR SAMBHU SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 63 52 115 30

320261705318 MONI KUMARI VIBHISHAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 35 80 115 31

320261705163 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHREEKANT SINGH RUPAM DEVI Male 21-12-2010 49 65 114 32

320261704015 PRITI KUMARI PAPPU PODDAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 58 114 33

320261703251 DILBANSHU  KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR KESHRI INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 48 113 34
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320261703277 FRUTI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR NIRALA SUNITA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 53 60 113 35

320261704388 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 60 53 113 36

320261702374 MANAK RAJ LATE PREMKANT SINGH SHEKHA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 67 46 113 37

320261705129 RITIK ROSHAN SHANKAR KUMAR RIMA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 63 49 112 38

320261703021 UMA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR RAJANI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 67 45 112 39

320261701044 KUNAL KUMAR AJIT SAH RINKU DEVI Male 10-02-2011 64 47 111 40

320261701197 SATYAM KUMAR BABLU PATEL BIJLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 51 111 41

320261702102 SONALI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR GURIA RANI Female 10-01-2012 62 49 111 42

320261703213 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR SUDAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 56 55 111 43

320261705145 ISHANT SINGH SHATRUGHAN SINGH SJITA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 43 67 110 44

320261705150 PIYUSH KUMAR SHIVANAND KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 04-04-2012 54 56 110 45

320261702183 DILKHUSH KUMAR GOKHUL PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 52 58 110 46

320261702062 PALLAVI RAJ DEEPAK PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 57 110 47

320261704318 AJIT KUMAR RANVEER YADAV PUSHPLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 61 109 48

320261704293 RADHA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 56 109 49

320261703153 SURUCHI KUMARI MITHLESH PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 06-11-2011 61 48 109 50

320261703016 MAN IS KUMAR MANOJ GUPTA RADHIKA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 49 60 109 51

320261705323 DEEPAK KUMAR VIDYA NAND SAHU RANI DEVI Male 19-06-2013 60 49 109 52

320261705321 RAUSHAN KUMAR VIDHANAND SAH RANI DEVI Male 19-06-2013 58 51 109 53

320261704297 ARTI KUMARI RANJEET SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 60 108 54

320261703060 MOHD MUSTAHAQUE ANSARI MD AURANGAJEB ANSARI SABIYA KHATOON Male 01-02-2012 57 51 108 55

320261705340 RAKHI KUMARI VIJENDRA YADAV SANJO DEVI Female 12-08-2011 48 59 107 56

320261701027 MOHIT KUMAR AJAY PANDIT FULLKUMARI DEVI Male 13-09-2011 58 49 107 57

320261704265 SHWETA RANI RAMPRAVEAH KUMAR
PANDIT PUJA  DEVI Female 06-10-2011 57 50 107 58

320261702156 VANS RAJ GAJO YADAV INO DEVI Male 29-01-2012 53 54 107 59

320261704014 NIKHIL KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR YADAV KARUNA BHARTI Male 01-01-2013 48 59 107 60

320261705012 SONAKSHI PRIYA SANJAY SHARMA KUMARI ARTEE Female 01-01-2013 56 51 107 61

320261703147 RITIKA KUMARI MITHESH KUMAR SADHNA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 58 49 107 62

320261702203 RAJA KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR GUPTA RUPAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 48 106 63

320261703162 REHAN AKHTAR ANSARI MOHAMMAD HAIDAR ALI SHAISTA NAQVI Male 04-02-2012 60 46 106 64

320261705300 SNEHLATA UJJWAL MISHRA NIBHA MISHRA Female 15-09-2012 52 54 106 65

320261704384 AYUSHI KUMARI SANJAY ARYA JANKI DEVI Female 18-11-2012 58 48 106 66

320261704294 NIKHIL KUMAR RANJEET SAH RUBI DEVI Male 08-06-2012 47 58 105 67

320261701309 SURAJ KUMAR BUDDHAN YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 28-02-2013 55 50 105 68
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320261704317 RIYA KUMARI RANVEER LAHERI GURIYA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 47 58 105 69

320261704396 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL BEBI DEVI Male 10-11-2010 59 45 104 70

320261705186 SAKET KUMAR SOHAN SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 55 104 71

320261702100 KASAK KUMARI DILIP KUMAR GURIA RANI Female 10-01-2012 57 47 104 72

320261701209 KHUSHI PRIYA BAJRANG KUMAR GUPTA CHANDA KUMARI GUPTA Female 09-05-2012 55 49 104 73

320261703262 TANMAY KUMAR NAVNIT KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Male 13-11-2011 61 42 103 74

320261704091 SRISHTI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 57 46 103 75

320261703215 SWATI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2014 49 54 103 76

320261702176 RISHABH KUMAR GAYAN MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 44 58 102 77

320261704306 SONALI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 44 58 102 78

320261703289 ADITYA KUMAR NIVASH KUMAR EMA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 58 44 102 79

320261704076 DAMINI BHARTI PRADEEP PRASAD TIWARI KAJAL KUMARI Female 14-12-2012 56 46 102 80

320261702054 PIYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 56 102 81

320261704283 MAUSAM RAJ RANJAN  CHAURASIYA ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 60 101 82

320261703074 MD NIYAJ MD IRFAN SAHRINA KAHTOON Male 01-01-2011 52 49 101 83

320261703157 SONAM KUMARI MITHUN PANDIT MONIKA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 56 45 101 84

320261705350 VIKRAM KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SINGH PREMLATA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 53 48 101 85

320261705103 PRASHANT KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 53 48 101 86

320261702308 BYUTI RANI KAMDEV KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 57 44 101 87

320261702169 RAGNI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR PRAMLATA KUMARI Female 01-12-2012 44 57 101 88

320261703212 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR SUDAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 53 101 89

320261701285 AMAN KUMAR BIPIN RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 54 100 90

320261703202 MAYANK KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL BISHEKHA DEVI Male 06-01-2011 54 46 100 91

320261705164 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR PASWAN PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 64 100 92

320261701321 PRASHANT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR HIRAN KUMARI Male 21-08-2012 54 46 100 93

320261704332 SIDDHARTH KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR SARSWATI KUMARI Male 19-10-2012 41 59 100 94

320261701060 PRIYADARSHNI BHARTI AMALKISHOR YADAV BOBBY DEVI Female 28-12-2012 44 56 100 95

320261702348 RUPESH KUMAR LAGIN CHAURASIA KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 46 100 96

320261703179 SHIKHA KUMARI MUKESH  YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 47 99 97

320261703061 SAFINA KHATOON MD AYAJ ANSARI TASLIMA  KHATUN Female 29-10-2012 47 52 99 98

320261703177 SONALI KUMARI MSIHRI MUNI RENU DEVI Female 14-01-2012 53 45 98 99

320261703226 SONALI KUMARI NABODH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 52 46 98 100

320261703220 NISHA KUMARI MURARI ARYA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 45 52 97 101

320261701280 ISHIKA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 53 44 97 102

320261705002 RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH NANDAN DEVI Female 10-10-2012 57 40 97 103
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320261702259 ANKUSH KUMAR JANGBAHADUR PRASAD ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 56 97 104

320261705399 MD HOZAIFA ZAKIR HUSSAIN NAZRANA BEGAM Male 10-08-2010 31 65 96 105

320261704151 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 52 44 96 106

320261703317 KANHAIYA KUMAR PANKAJ RAJAK PUNAM KUMARI Male 28-04-2012 49 47 96 107

320261705207 SONU KUMAR SUBODH SAHA SAKUNTALA DEVI Male 18-05-2013 39 57 96 108

320261705191 SAKSHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-03-2014 58 38 96 109

320261703276 ROUNAK KUMARI NIRAJ YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 54 41 95 110

320261701174 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 46 95 111

320261702375 SONAKSHI KUMARI LATE RANJEET KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 54 41 95 112

320261702251 MOHAMAD MEHTAB JAHIDE MIYA KAMRUN KHATUN Male 01-08-2012 42 53 95 113

320261705310 NAITIK KUMAR VAKIL MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 43 52 95 114

320261703257 MANISHA KUMARI NAVIN SINGH LATE GITA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 46 49 95 115

320261701006 PREMALATA KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 40 55 95 116

320261705260 SARIKA RAY SUNIL YADAV RITA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 49 45 94 117

320261705223 NEHA KUMARI SUDHIR SHARMA KALYANI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 50 44 94 118

320261704111 NAINA KUMARI RABINDRA MANDAL ANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 45 94 119

320261701268 JAYASH RAJ BINOD KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 58 36 94 120

320261701107 LAVLI KUMARI ANGAD PANDIT SITA KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 54 40 94 121

320261704048 PREMLATA KUMARI PAWAN MANDAL SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 47 94 122

320261701173 RAJNANDAN KUMAR ASHOK SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 43 94 123

320261701100 SHAPANA KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 42 93 124

320261703272 AAYANSH RAJ NIRAJ KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Male 16-02-2011 41 52 93 125

320261704284 SWITI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 54 93 126

320261702087 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMNATH KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 27-08-2013 44 49 93 127

320261703064 SONAM KHATOON MD EHSAN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 30-09-2011 49 43 92 128

320261701008 ANKIT KUMAR ABHINANDAN CHOURASIA SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 49 92 129

320261704296 ANUJ KUMAR RANJEET SINGH NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 59 92 130

320261703106 NAHEED NAZ MD NAUSHAD ALAM
ANSARI BABY YASMIN Female 26-06-2012 41 51 92 131

320261705240 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT DROPADI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 48 44 92 132

320261705130 ASHI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RAM NUTAN DEVI Female 04-12-2013 44 48 92 133

320261702274 SHREESTI RANI JAYKANT SINGH PREMA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 45 46 91 134

320261703180 SURAJ KUMAR MUKESH BHARTI KIRAN KUMARI Male 08-07-2011 54 37 91 135

320261705113 ADITYA RAJ SHAMBHU KUMAR PREMA KUMARI Male 11-12-2011 39 52 91 136

320261703066 AFREEN KHATOON MD FIROJ ALAM SAHANA BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 49 42 91 137
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320261704004 RAMESH KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 54 37 91 138

320261701073 PRINCE KUMAR AMARNATH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 37 54 91 139

320261701101 KHUSHI KUMARI AMRESH YADAV NITU DEVI Female 06-01-2013 47 44 91 140

320261705244 SANDHYA RANI SUNIL KUMAR DIPAK MEERA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 48 43 91 141

320261703092 MD SHUJAYAT MD MANSUR ALAM ANWARI KHATOON Male 04-01-2010 48 42 90 142

320261703146 SIDHYANT KUMAR MITHALESH KUMAR
YADAV BINA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 42 48 90 143

320261703026 AMARJIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 44 46 90 144

320261702301 VARSHA KUMARI JYOTISH KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 57 33 90 145

320261702198 HARSH RAJ GUDDU YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 52 38 90 146

320261705176 ANKUSH KUMAR SIKANDAR PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 51 39 90 147

320261702271 RUBI KUMARI JAYKANT MANDAL SWETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 45 89 148

320261703096 SAIN PRAWEEN MD MOKIM MUSTAVA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 49 40 89 149

320261701013 MD IRFAN AFJAL HUSAIN GURIYA KHATOON Male 02-01-2012 42 47 89 150

320261701305 VIBEK KUMAR BRAJESH SAH SONI DEVI Male 27-01-2012 42 47 89 151

320261704078 SATYAM KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 49 40 89 152

320261702387 ARYA RANI MADHAV MANISH PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA Female 24-09-2012 44 45 89 153

320261704107 JYOTI KUMARI RABIN SINGH VINITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 44 45 89 154

320261701198 SONAM KUMARI BABLU RAJAK RIMJHIM DEVI Female 31-03-2011 48 40 88 155

320261702109 SATYAM RAJ DILIP SINGH SEKHA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 43 45 88 156

320261705217 GAURAV KUMAR SUDHIR DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 17-05-2012 44 44 88 157

320261701237 ANKIT KUMAR BHARAT YADAV AABHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 46 42 88 158

320261703271 ANJALI KUMARI NIRAJ  KUMAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 26-10-2012 45 43 88 159

320261701128 ABHINASH KUMAR ANJAY YADAV SULOCHANA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 48 40 88 160

320261705116 AAKASH PANDIT SHAMBHU PANDIT NITU DEVI Male 18-03-2013 40 48 88 161

320261704241 SWATI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI Female 21-03-2013 49 39 88 162

320261702068 PIYUSHI KUMARI DEVSAGAR YADAV TINKU DEVI Female 02-02-2010 49 38 87 163

320261705061 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 17-11-2010 44 43 87 164

320261704136 SONAM KUMARI RAJEEV SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Female 24-04-2011 40 47 87 165

320261701289 SONI KUMARI BIPIN YADAV CHANDAN DEVI Female 04-07-2011 43 44 87 166

320261704133 PRITAM KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SUMAN DEVI Male 22-12-2011 36 51 87 167

320261701071 SAURAV KUMAR AMARJIT MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 46 41 87 168

320261705374 MANKUSH KUMAR VINOD RAJAK LALITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 27 60 87 169

320261704322 LAXMI KUMARI RANVIR KUMAR NIRALA SONI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 36 51 87 170

320261702270 RIMJHIM KUMARI JAYKANT MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 43 44 87 171
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320261703175 MANYA PRIYDARSHANI MRTUNJAY KUMAR
PANDIT SUMAN KUMARI Female 19-08-2013 40 47 87 172

320261704007 NAJIYA KHATUN PAPPU  ANSARI KAHKASHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 33 53 86 173

320261704150 SHIMPEE KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SMITA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 44 42 86 174

320261705185 SONAKSHI KUMARI SIYARAM TANTI VINA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 45 41 86 175

320261703008 AYUSH KUMAR MANJEET KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 32 54 86 176

320261705371 RADHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR BINITA KUMARI Female 09-12-2012 49 37 86 177

320261704157 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 42 86 178

320261702223 BITTU KUMAR HAVAL YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 34 85 179

320261701239 BANDANA KUMARI BHAVESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 38 47 85 180

320261705054 ANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 06-07-2012 50 35 85 181

320261705140 CHOTI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR
CHOURASIA ANJANI DEVI Female 21-05-2013 42 43 85 182

320261704086 SARITA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH REKHA DEVI Female 14-10-2010 33 51 84 183

320261703128 SABRINA KHATOON MD SHAD ALI JAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 41 43 84 184

320261705156 NIDHI KUMARI SHIVNANDAN CHAURASIA SAVITA DEVISAVITA
DEVI Female 06-09-2011 50 34 84 185

320261701106 RIMJHIM KUMARI ANGAD MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 42 84 186

320261701004 SONAM KUMARI ABDHESH SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 44 40 84 187

320261705070 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 40 44 84 188

320261705337 BHIM KUMAR VIJAY YADAV GITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 35 49 84 189

320261704046 VIKRAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RANJAN KUMARI Male 21-06-2012 36 48 84 190

320261702269 NAINA KUMARI JAYHIND GUPTA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 02-11-2012 52 32 84 191

320261704186 RAJAN KUMAR RAJIV THAKUR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 05-11-2012 47 37 84 192

320261704037 SARSWATI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA SACHUTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 37 84 193

320261705094 ARYAN KUMAR SAURABH KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 46 38 84 194

320261704050 ANANYA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI Female 08-02-2014 38 46 84 195

320261704098 ANNU KUMARI PREM KUMAR NAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 34 49 83 196

320261703158 SUJIT KUMAR MOGAL PANDIT USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 38 83 197

320261702216 ALKA KUMARI HARI SHANKAR SAH MINU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 47 36 83 198

320261701232 SOHAANI KUMARI BEEJO MAHTO JAIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 39 83 199

320261704127 SHIVA KUMAR RAJARAM  MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 28-01-2012 44 39 83 200

320261703034 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 39 44 83 201

320261704073 SAKSHI KUMARI PRABHASH CHANDRA
PATEL BABITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 39 44 83 202

320261701172 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK SINGH VEENA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 45 38 83 203
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320261703095 ANAS ANSARI MD MERAJ ANSARI SABINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 35 48 83 204

320261705105 BRAJESH KUMAR SHAILESH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-03-2013 48 35 83 205

320261704280 SHIVANI KUMARI RANA YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 49 33 82 206

320261703075 TAUSIF AMANULLAH MD IRSHAD ALAM SAHANI KHATOON Male 22-10-2012 33 49 82 207

320261705241 LALAN KUMAR SUNIL CHAURASIYA PUSHPA DEVI Male 28-11-2013 44 38 82 208

320261701179 SHUBHAM KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SUMAN SANJU DEVI Male 29-09-2010 40 41 81 209

320261703012 DILKHUSH KUMAR MANOHAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 41 81 210

320261705365 VARSHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 40 41 81 211

320261703117 RONAK ARJU MD SAH ALAM NAJMA KHATUN Female 22-12-2011 39 42 81 212

320261703161 MOHAMMAD ANZAR MOHAMMAD BELAL RAUSHAN KHATOON Male 20-03-2012 35 46 81 213

320261702097 ANKUSH KUMAR DILIP DAS RUBI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 44 37 81 214

320261701122 AMAN KUMAR ANIL SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 37 44 81 215

320261704087 AMRIS KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 31 50 81 216

320261703045 MADHU KUMARI MANTU SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 43 38 81 217

320261704017 ARYAN KUMAR PAPPU SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 38 81 218

320261702220 KHUSHI KUMARI HARIVANSH SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 45 80 219

320261702061 MEENU KUMARI DEEPAK MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Female 11-01-2011 38 42 80 220

320261704168 BHARTI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 28-02-2011 32 48 80 221

320261702192 KRISHAN KUMAR GORELAL MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 02-03-2011 41 39 80 222

320261701325 GUDDU KUMAR CHANDAN MISTARI RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 32 80 223

320261701163 SMITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 29 80 224

320261701082 MITHI GUPTA AMIT KUMAR DHEERAJ SWETY KUMARI Female 24-04-2012 44 36 80 225

320261705390 ANJU KUMARI WAKIL SHARMA KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 30-05-2012 37 43 80 226

320261701083 DITI RANI AMIT KUMAR PANDIT SUNITA KUMARI Female 25-10-2012 35 45 80 227

320261705351 BASANT RAJ VIKASH MANDAL CHANDANA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 37 43 80 228

320261704074 SAKSHI KUMARI PRABHASH KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 34 46 80 229

320261704316 MUSKAN KUMARI RANVEER KUMAR
SHARMA KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 50 80 230

320261703225 ARYAN KUMAR MURLIDHAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 38 42 80 231

320261703088 JANNAT ZAREEN MD MAHTAB ALAM MAJDA KHATOON Female 12-09-2013 33 47 80 232

320261705104 SONAKSHI SHARMA SHAILESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 39 41 80 233

320261704267 AYUSH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV NIKKI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 43 36 79 234

320261704375 ARTI KUMARI SAMANJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 46 33 79 235

320261705213 SURAJ KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 40 39 79 236

320261704325 VIGYANSHU KUMAR RANVIR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 52 79 237
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320261702313 SONAM KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR
SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 52 27 79 238

320261704061 ASMRTI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-12-2013 39 40 79 239

320261701318 MONIKA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 28-01-2011 46 32 78 240

320261703280 ADRSH KUMAR NIRANJAN SAH RINA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 36 42 78 241

320261701298 NISHU KUMARI BIRPRAKASH YADAV SINKU DEVI Female 11-08-2011 38 40 78 242

320261701241 SONALI PRIYA BHAVESH MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 02-10-2011 36 42 78 243

320261702260 MUNNI KUMARI JANGBAHADUR PRASAD ANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 54 78 244

320261702272 SRISHTI RANI JAYKANT SHARMA NITU KUMARI Female 07-06-2012 38 40 78 245

320261705059 SRISHTI KESHRI SANTOSH KUMAR KESHRI PRIYANKA KESHRI Female 08-06-2012 42 36 78 246

320261701097 JYOTI KUMARI AMRENDRA  KUMAR VINA  KUMARI Female 26-06-2012 37 41 78 247

320261704192 BRAJESH KUMAR RAJKISHOR THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 39 39 78 248

320261703041 ARCHANA KUMARI MANORANJAN MANDAL KUNDAN DEVI Female 19-12-2012 48 30 78 249

320261705109 SIMRAN KUMARI SHALESH MISTRI RUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 45 78 250

320261703310 TANNU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 40 38 78 251

320261703025 RADHIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL KANCHAN JAISWAL Female 22-01-2014 42 36 78 252

320261705093 MD YASIR SAUD ANSARI JEVA PRAVEEN Male 01-01-2011 31 46 77 253

320261705359 RIKESH KUMAR VILAS MANDAL BANDANA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 40 37 77 254

320261701041 ADITYA RAJ AJIT KUMAR SWEETY DEVI Male 01-12-2011 32 45 77 255

320261702067 AYUSH KUMAR DEVNANDAN SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 27-02-2012 38 39 77 256

320261701035 NETRA KUMARI AJAY SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 38 39 77 257

320261705247 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 36 41 77 258

320261703163 KHADIZA KHATOON MOHAMMAD JALAL UDDIN
ANSARI SHAHINA KHATOON Female 04-10-2013 40 37 77 259

320261701010 SADMA SITARA ABU TALIB SALMA SITARA Female 01-01-2011 38 38 76 260

320261704072 SHIVAM KUMAAR PRABHAKAR MUNNI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 34 42 76 261

320261701213 VAISHNAVI KUMARI BALMIKI MANDAL TETRI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 40 36 76 262

320261701177 SWEETI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 263

320261703299 VIKRAM KUMAR PANKAJ DAS RINKU DEVI Male 21-10-2011 38 37 75 264

320261705269 AMRITA KUMARI SURYANARAYAN RAM CHAWALA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 38 37 75 265

320261705357 AYUSH KUMAR VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH DIMPAL KUMARI Male 24-04-2012 33 42 75 266

320261702253 MONIKA KUMARI JAIKISAN SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 07-05-2012 29 46 75 267

320261703129 SADIYA PARWEEN MD SHAMIM AKHTAR SABA PARWEEN Female 27-08-2012 37 38 75 268

320261705060 JUHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NIRALA AMRITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 39 36 75 269

320261702178 ANITA KUMARI GHOLTU ROY REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 45 75 270

320261704039 SONAKSHI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR RAM TUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 38 75 271
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320261701322 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 37 38 75 272

320261703134 SAJIYA KHATOON MD TABREZ ALAM AFSANA KHATOON Female 12-09-2011 31 43 74 273

320261705210 GOURAV KUMAR SUBODH SINGH MINA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 44 30 74 274

320261704051 MAYANK KUMAR PAWAN SHARMA RUKMINI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 30 44 74 275

320261702361 RUPALI KUMARI LALAN TANTI KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 12-04-2012 34 40 74 276

320261705169 SIYA BHARTI SHYAM RAJAK GEETA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 34 40 74 277

320261702188 KAJAL KUMARI GOPAL RAM SAROJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 38 74 278

320261704064 SONAKSHI KUMARI PINTU MANDAL KUNDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 46 74 279

320261705328 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BEBI  KUMARI Female 07-02-2013 42 32 74 280

320261701142 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 15-05-2013 36 38 74 281

320261702222 GUDIYA KHATUN HASIM MANSURI BUDHANI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 41 32 73 282

320261701118 PRITI KUMARI ANIL MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 25-05-2011 36 37 73 283

320261705288 SURAJ KUMAR TULSI SINGH KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 41 73 284

320261703160 KULSUM NAZ MOHAMMAD AJAJ ALAM NAJNI PRAVIN Female 19-04-2012 31 42 73 285

320261702113 ASMITA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 34 39 73 286

320261703073 MD MOSHARRAF ANSARI MD IMDADULLAH FARHANA KHATOON Male 11-12-2012 30 43 73 287

320261701153 ANCHAL KUMARI ARVIND MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2014 32 41 73 288

320261704276 VINITA KUMARI RAMVILAS DAS SHAYAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 33 72 289

320261703115 SAHROJI KHATOON MD RUVES AFROJI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 30 42 72 290

320261705144 ANNU PRIYA SHASHIKANT YADAV NITU KUMARI Female 31-12-2011 30 42 72 291

320261705143 YANGIKA BHARTI SHASHIKANT KUMAR
SUMAN KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 292

320261702334 JYOTI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR MANDAL SWITI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 38 34 72 293

320261701277 MAMTA KUMARI BINOD THAKUR SALITA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 30 42 72 294

320261702132 AMRITA KUMARI DIVAKAR VISHWKARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 34 72 295

320261702146 GULKASHA NAZ EKRAM ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 15-02-2013 39 33 72 296

320261703309 SAWATI PANKAJ KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 10-04-2013 40 32 72 297

320261702016 KRISHNA KUMAR CHANDRASEKHAR
MANDAL GEETA DEVI Male 19-01-2011 38 33 71 298

320261705189 GOLU SHARMA SONELAL SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2011 26 45 71 299

320261703209 RESHAM KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 41 30 71 300

320261702133 DULARI KUMARI DIVAKAR YADAV USHA DEVI Female 30-04-2011 33 38 71 301

320261705224 DILKHUSH KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 44 71 302

320261704334 SONAM KUMARI RAVIN KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 41 71 303

320261703063 MARIYA PARVEEN MD BABAR ALAM MADHAT JAHAN ARA Female 30-06-2012 28 43 71 304

320261702195 RAHUL KUMAR GUDAR DAS ASHA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 40 31 71 305
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320261705115 SHIVRANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
THAKUR SAPANA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 33 38 71 306

320261704057 SANDHYA KUMARI PHULO DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 46 71 307

320261704386 GAURAV KUMAR SANJAY DAS NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2015 29 42 71 308

320261704339 SAGAR KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 40 70 309

320261705051 AYUSHMAN KUMAR SANTOSH GUPTA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 28 42 70 310

320261702214 LAKSHMI KUMARI HARERAM SINGH VANDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 40 70 311

320261701119 RICHA KUMARI ANIL MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 30 70 312

320261703131 MD SHADAN ANSARI MD SHAWAN SAKRIN PRAVEEN Male 09-07-2012 27 43 70 313

320261702138 RUCHI KUMARI DIWAKAR PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 19-09-2012 44 26 70 314

320261703078 UMME HABIBA MD JAHANGIR JAHANA KHATOON Female 24-10-2012 36 34 70 315

320261704391 RAKHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 44 70 316

320261703135 SIMRAN KHATOON MD TANVEER ALAM ASMEEN KHATUN Female 01-01-2008 33 36 69 317

320261703303 DILKHUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SIROMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 40 69 318

320261703322 CHANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 34 69 319

320261701224 SUSHMITA KUMARI BARELAL SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 36 33 69 320

320261703118 ALFISHAMA MD SAHIL ANSARI BIBI MUSKAN SONI Female 21-05-2012 34 35 69 321

320261702123 DIPIKA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR THAKUR PUJA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 30 39 69 322

320261705386 KUMKUM KUMARI VIVEK RAJ CHANCHAL KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 38 31 69 323

320261704117 SURAJ KUMAR RAJ ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 41 69 324

320261705398 IRAM KHATUN ZAKIR HUSAIN NAZRANA BEGAM Female 08-02-2009 34 34 68 325

320261703082 SANJARI KHATOON MD KAMRUDDIN SABANA KHATOON Female 01-06-2010 28 40 68 326

320261703136 MD SAMIR ALAM MD TASLIM SHAHJHA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 28 40 68 327

320261701189 HIMANSU KUMAR BABLU KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 35 68 328

320261702033 BYUTI KUMARI CHIMPU KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-02-2012 27 41 68 329

320261701145 RAADHA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 41 27 68 330

320261705117 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD PUNITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 37 31 68 331

320261701095 RANI KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR TIWARI ANJANA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 35 33 68 332

320261702246 VARISHA KHATOON JABIR RESHMA KHATOON Female 08-04-2011 26 41 67 333

320261703166 SAGAR KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 01-10-2011 35 32 67 334

320261701007 AMIT KUMAR ABHINANDAN CHOURASIA SULEKHA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 29 38 67 335

320261705136 ABHINAV KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI Male 05-09-2012 28 39 67 336

320261704052 ANUPAM KUMARI PAWAN SINGH RINA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 33 34 67 337

320261704333 AAYUSHI KUMARI RAVIBHUSHAN YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 37 67 338

320261702234 AYUSH KUMAR HORIL MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 04-04-2010 24 42 66 339
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320261705279 SARITA KUMARI TANUKLAL SINGH INO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 43 66 340

320261701098 SRISHTI KUMARI AMRENDRA PRASAD SHANTI KUMARI Female 12-04-2012 29 37 66 341

320261705010 BOBI KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 28 38 66 342

320261703267 CHHOTU KUMAR NILESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-06-2012 31 35 66 343

320261705121 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA TINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 33 66 344

320261701261 RADHA KUMARI BIKRAM MANDAL PREETI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 27 39 66 345

320261705327 RUSTAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR NANHKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 31 66 346

320261702181 KHUSHI KUMARI GHUTAR MANDAL PRIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 29 37 66 347

320261704222 RUSTAM KUMAR RAMAKANT MANDAL SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 37 65 348

320261705208 SAPANA KUMARI SUBODH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 32 33 65 349

320261701031 PAVAN KUMAR AJAY RAM LAXMI DEVI Male 29-08-2012 34 31 65 350

320261702327 ANJALI KUMARI KHAGESH MUNI SHALU DEVI Female 06-10-2012 30 35 65 351

320261701296 PRITI KUMARI BIRJU CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 02-06-2011 30 34 64 352

320261701266 ADIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 28 64 353

320261703023 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
CHAURASIA VAVITA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 21 43 64 354

320261702184 DIPIKA KUMARI GOPAL DAS ANISHA BHARTI Female 20-03-2012 35 29 64 355

320261702117 MUSKAN KUMARI DINESH RAM JHUMA DEVI Female 20-11-2013 28 36 64 356

320261705152 FUTUS KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA SAH SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 32 63 357

320261703057 MD AASHIF ALI MD ANJAR YASMIN KHATOON Male 26-09-2013 32 31 63 358

320261703164 YASMIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD SADIK
AKHTAR ASMA KHATOON Female 17-12-2010 33 29 62 359

320261702297 ROHIT KUMAR JIYALAL MANDAL GHAMO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 28 62 360

320261704323 LAXMI KUMARI RANVIR MANDAL BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 29 62 361

320261701029 SHIV KUMAR AJAY RAJAK BHAGO DEVI Male 17-01-2011 25 36 61 362

320261703067 MD SAMIR AHMAD MD GAFFAR AJMERI KHATOON Male 13-05-2011 31 30 61 363

320261703098 AISHA PRAVEEN MD MUMTAJ ALAM CHANDNI PARVEEN Female 01-01-2012 18 43 61 364

320261705298 ASMITA KUMARI UDAY SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 25-07-2012 30 31 61 365

320261702115 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH MANDAL MAMATA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 30 61 366

320261701132 SHUBHAM KUMAR ANTLAL SINGH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 38 61 367

320261705179 DAULAT KUMARI SINTU KUMAR LILA DEVI Female 05-07-2013 29 32 61 368

320261705293 AKANKSHA KUMARI TUTUN SINGH SANTO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 39 60 369

320261701274 GUDU KUMAR BINOD SINGH VEENA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 28 32 60 370

320261705124 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH SALITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 24 36 60 371

320261703081 KHUSHBU PRAVEEN MD KALAM RUKHSAR KHATOON Female 04-02-2011 19 40 59 372

320261701314 JAGRITY KUMARI BULTUS MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-02-2011 27 32 59 373
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320261701117 ANKUSH KUMAR ANIL MANDAL POONAM DEVI Male 25-05-2011 26 33 59 374

320261703084 SADAF MD KASIM ALAM SAJRUN NISHA Female 02-01-2012 24 35 59 375

320261705180 AVINASH KUMAR SINTU SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 23 36 59 376

320261703104 RAUNAK KHATOON MD NAUSHAD SONI KHATOON Female 18-02-2012 21 38 59 377

320261705209 SWATI KUMARI SUBODH SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 24 35 59 378

320261704035 GULSHAN GOLU PAVAN DAS ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 21 59 379

320261703306 PAYAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 40 59 380

320261702290 DHRUB KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 08-10-2011 33 25 58 381

320261704212 ANURAJ KUMAR RAKESH YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 24 34 58 382

320261702275 LAKSHMI KUMARI JAYKISHOR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 29 29 58 383

320261702207 BYUTI KUMARI HARERAM KUMAR SUNENA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 35 23 58 384

320261705131 CHANDNI KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2012 26 32 58 385

320261704342 RADHIKA KUMARI RISHI SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-12-2012 30 28 58 386

320261703024 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL KANCHAN JAISWAL Male 05-02-2013 21 37 58 387

320261705096 SANEHA KUMARI SAURAV KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Female 26-07-2013 23 35 58 388

320261701181 RANI KUMARI AVDHESH SINGH USHA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 25 32 57 389

320261705067 ROHAN KUMAR SANTOSH SAH PUJA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 28 29 57 390

320261703108 SAMIYA PRAVEEN MD NOUSHAD ALI SARWARI KHATOON Female 19-03-2012 29 28 57 391

320261702282 GANESH KUMAR JICHHU SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 28 28 56 392

320261701026 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY PANDIT SARMILA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 27 29 56 393

320261703124 MD ALAHAM MD SALIM KISMATI KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 22 34 56 394

320261705221 NEHA KUMARI SUDHIR MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 395

320261703305 HARIRAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SHWETA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 25 31 56 396

320261703100 MD AADIL MD MURSHID AKHATRI KHATOON Male 23-05-2012 27 29 56 397

320261701313 JULI KUMARI BULAKI MANDAL KANTI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 28 28 56 398

320261705325 KRISHNA YADAV VIDYANAND YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 28 56 399

320261702353 BITTU KUMAR LAKSHMI SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 24-11-2013 18 38 56 400

320261703053 RUKSAR KHATUN MD AFJAL FIROZA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 23 32 55 401

320261703298 KUMARI BARSHA RANI PANKAJ DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 25 30 55 402

320261703069 MANTASA KHATOON MD GULSHAD ALAM RABINA KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 22 33 55 403

320261702380 ANCHAL KUMARI LUCHO SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 14-03-2012 24 31 55 404

320261705086 SWETA KUMARI SATISH SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 20 35 55 405

320261701087 RIMJHIM KUMARI AMIT SINGH PALLAVI KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 20 35 55 406

320261703132 ASHIYA KHATOON MD SIRAJ UDDIN MAHRUN NISHA Female 27-01-2012 23 31 54 407
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320261704400 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
SHWARNKAR RUPA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 28 26 54 408

320261702360 NIKETA KUMARI LALAN SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 28 26 54 409

320261702236 SONAM IFTEKHAR ANSARI PRAVIN BANO Female 11-11-2012 28 26 54 410

320261701048 ANMOL KUMAR AKHALESWAR PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 18 36 54 411

320261705381 SANJIT KUMAR VIPIN MANDAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 23 31 54 412

320261702025 KAJAL CHHANGURI SAH ANITA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 23 30 53 413

320261703192 RAJA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR NEHA BHARTI Male 12-12-2011 20 33 53 414

320261705331 JANKI KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 09-02-2012 20 33 53 415

320261701228 ARCHANA  KUMARI BAUNU SINGH GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 28 53 416

320261703054 CHANDANI KHATOON MD AJAD GULSHAN ARA Female 01-01-2013 26 27 53 417

320261702235 RANI SADAF IFTEKHAR ANSARI PRAVIN BANO Female 21-09-2009 23 29 52 418

320261702294 PALLAVI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH ANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 27 52 419

320261701138 DIVYANSHU RAJ ARJUN SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 12-09-2010 21 30 51 420

320261703137 SHAGUPI KHATUN MD WAKIL ALAM SARUN NISHA Female 26-12-2010 21 30 51 421

320261703127 SAMAR KHATUN MD SATTAR NARGIS KHATOON Female 27-12-2010 24 27 51 422

320261705333 GANGA KUMAR VIJAY RANJAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-02-2011 12 39 51 423

320261704166 ANNU KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA AMBUJ DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 29 51 424

320261705212 ANJALI KUMARI SUBODH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 26 25 51 425

320261705332 RANI KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 22 29 51 426

320261704365 ANSHU KUMARI SAGAR SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 25 50 427

320261705017 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 13-07-2013 20 30 50 428

320261703233 DIPA KUMARI NANDAN MANDAL AMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 21 49 429

320261701024 KALPANA KUMARI AJAY MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 27 49 430

320261705168 BHARTI KUMARI SHYAM PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 05-06-2012 24 25 49 431

320261702003 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN SAH BABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 18 30 48 432

320261704250 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 09-02-2013 17 31 48 433

320261701222 SHANTI KUMARI BANDELAL SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 35 47 434

320261703314 SACHIN KUMAR PANKAJ MUNI GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 13 34 47 435

320261703121 AJMERI KHATUN MD SAKIM SABINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 15 32 47 436

320261703072 ANGOORI KHATUN MD HASIM SANJIDA KHATOON Female 23-01-2011 23 23 46 437

320261701023 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 25 21 46 438

320261703186 KUNAL KUMAR RAJAK MUKESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 Absent 45 45 Disqualified

320261703122 MD BAHBOOB MD SALAM ANJUM KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 18 26 44 439

320261702211 RAGNI KUMARI HARERAM PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 24 19 43 440
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320261703324 RESHAM KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH SUDAMA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 16 27 43 441

320261703283 AADITYA RAJ NISHAKAR CHAURASIYA PREMSHILA DEVI Male 02-06-2013 Absent 42 42 Disqualified

320261704025 SAGAR KUMAR PARAS KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 18 23 41 442

320261703238 SATYAM KUMAR NANDLAL YADAV MANO DEVI Male 07-02-2011 20 19 39 443

320261702026 DHIRAJ KUMAR CHHATAR SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 9 30 39 444

320261704344 MAHJABI KHATUN RIYAJ ALAM MAHJABI KHATOON Female 26-12-2011 21 18 39 445

320261703110 SABANA KHATUN MD RABBANI JUHI KHATUN Female 23-01-2011 19 18 37 446
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320261705058 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SHANTI KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 65 81 146 1

320261701207 PRINCE KUMAR BABLU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-04-2012 77 64 141 2

320261705400 NAJMA KHATUN ZIYAUDDIN SONI KHATOON Female 17-08-2011 59 81 140 3

320261702312 ANURADHA KUMARI KANCHAN YADAV SURUCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 77 61 138 4

320261704303 SONAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 09-03-2012 72 64 136 5

320261705001 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 57 79 136 6

320261705126 PUTUL KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 12-02-2010 53 82 135 7

320261702357 KHUSHI KUMARI LALAN SHRMA SWEETI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 76 59 135 8

320261705343 RIYA RANI VIKAS TANTI SARITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 52 81 133 9

320261702037 ADITYA RANJAN CHITRANJAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 10-11-2010 72 60 132 10

320261702012 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 67 65 132 11

320261702006 KARAN KUMAR CHANDAN SHA GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 76 54 130 12

320261705112 AYUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU JHA JULI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 75 53 128 13

320261701074 SHIVAM KUMAR AMARNATH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 67 60 127 14

320261704358 KESHAV RAJ RUPESH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 70 54 124 15

320261705165 ANKIT KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 51 73 124 16

320261701014 AMAN KUMAR AJAY CHAURASIA SUNITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 65 59 124 17

320261702168 AARADHYA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 14-08-2012 70 54 124 18

320261703018 SURAJ KUMAR JHA MANOJ JHA GAMGAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 55 123 19

320261704224 NITISH RAMAN CHAURASIA PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 09-01-2012 69 54 123 20

320261705187 KALPANA KUMARI SOMAR SAHANI PARWATI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 69 54 123 21

320261701229 RAVIRAJ KUMAR BECHAN PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Male 25-05-2012 67 55 122 22

320261701081 SUHANI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 58 63 121 23

320261702342 RAUNAK KUMARI KUMOD YADAV KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 58 120 24

320261704249 NAMAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 60 60 120 25

320261702038 PRIYANSHU RANJAN CHITRANJAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 70 49 119 26

320261702158 ADITYA RAJ GANESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 28-06-2011 64 54 118 27

320261703198 ADITY KUMAR DEEPAK MUKESH KUMAR SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 44 74 118 28

320261705263 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN CHITRALEKHADEVI Female 06-02-2011 63 54 117 29

320261701015 SONAM KUMARI AJAY JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 02-01-2013 62 55 117 30

320261704019 SHUBHAM KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA BEBI DEVI Male 28-07-2009 62 54 116 31

320261704071 SHAHIL KUMAR PINTU YADAV SONASATI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 63 53 116 32

320261702137 MOHIT KUMAR DIWAKAR PODDAR LALITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 55 61 116 33

320261704132 VIJASVI RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR BABITA BHARTI Male 31-03-2011 62 53 115 34
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320261705188 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SOMAR SAHNI PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 56 115 35

320261704145 RAVI RANJAN RAJESH KUMAR SADHANA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 62 53 115 36

320261705372 ADARSH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR KESHRI ARTI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 68 47 115 37

320261703013 ANJALI KUMARI MANOHAR SHA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 14-03-2013 68 47 115 38

320261705146 PRITI KUMARI SHEET SAHNI AASHA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 68 47 115 39

320261701206 PIYUSH KUMAR BABLU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-07-2014 70 45 115 40

320261704077 MOHIT KUMAR MISHRA PRADIP KUMAR MISHRA ANJANA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 60 54 114 41

320261701084 AYUSHMAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH ANURADHA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 64 50 114 42

320261704301 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJIT CHOURASIA RAJNI DEVI Female 24-11-2010 54 59 113 43

320261705006 SAURAV KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT PRITI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 61 52 113 44

320261705216 CHITTASHRI ANAND SUDHANAND DEV PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 49 113 45

320261702323 ROSHAN KUMAR KARTIK SAH HEERA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 57 55 112 46

320261704309 DILRAJ DIWANA RANJIT SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 53 59 112 47

320261704319 GOLU KUMAR RANVEER YADAV GANGO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 56 112 48

320261703046 PIYUSH KUMAR MANTU SHARMA BANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 53 112 49

320261703004 MEGHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR KESHRI BABALI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 65 46 111 50

320261703191 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI Male 07-11-2013 61 50 111 51

320261703222 SAMRIDHI RANI MURARI KUMAR LATA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 49 61 110 52

320261703042 AADARSH KUMAR MANTOSH KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 54 56 110 53

320261702081 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA KHUSBOO DEVI Male 28-04-2011 56 53 109 54

320261705173 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR RAM DEEPA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 59 50 109 55

320261702059 SVATI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR JHA NUTAN DEVI Female 25-03-2012 62 47 109 56

320261705128 AKANSHI KUMARI SHANBHU YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 63 46 109 57

320261702338 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNANDAN YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 17-09-2012 49 60 109 58

320261703293 PRINCE KUMAR OMPRAKASH SHARMA SONY DRVI Male 15-04-2010 59 49 108 59

320261704101 RANI KUMARI PREMCHANDRA SAH SULENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 58 108 60

320261705155 SUBHAM KUMAR SHIVJI THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 56 52 108 61

320261701273 AKRITI ANAND BINOD SINGH ABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 49 107 62

320261704274 PRIYADARSHANI KUMARI RAMU MISTRI SUMAN DEVI Female 17-04-2012 68 39 107 63

320261702356 SHUBHAM KUMARI LALAN KUMAR PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 18-06-2012 58 49 107 64

320261705272 RIMJHIM KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 48 107 65

320261702165 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA GAURI SHANKAR JHA CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 41 106 66

320261704305 JYOTI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 49 57 106 67

320261704185 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJIV THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 24-11-2012 59 47 106 68

320261705264 SATISH KUMAR SURENDRA SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 52 106 69
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320261704112 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RADHE SHYAM MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 47 105 70

320261701164 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH PREMA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 61 44 105 71

320261704206 SONI KUMARI RAJU RAY SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2008 50 54 104 72

320261704291 PRAHLAD KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR YADAV BABY DEVI Male 01-05-2010 46 58 104 73

320261705125 ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBHU TANTI SANJU DEVI Female 07-01-2012 62 42 104 74

320261703028 DEV RAJ MANOJ KUMAR RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 10-02-2012 60 43 103 75

320261704215 ANSHU PRIYA RAM KHELAWAN PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 20-04-2012 51 52 103 76

320261701065 PAYAL KUMARI AMARDEEP PRASAD JYOTI KUMARI Female 05-11-2012 54 49 103 77

320261702280 BIVEK KUMAR JHABBU RAM KARO DEVI Male 08-06-2012 56 46 102 78

320261701150 BHOLU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR VARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 53 102 79

320261701075 VAISHALI KUMARI AMBHIK KNMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 43 102 80

320261705219 TEJASWI KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 22-04-2013 50 52 102 81

320261704042 ADITY KUMAR PAVAN SINGH ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 41 101 82

320261704298 SONAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET THAKUR NISHA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 44 57 101 83

320261703155 SANTOSH KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 03-01-2013 58 43 101 84

320261704178 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 30-03-2013 54 47 101 85

320261704286 VESNAWI KUMARI RANJEET CHAURASIA RANJU DEVI Female 25-12-2013 45 56 101 86

320261704354 RAVISH KUMAR RUDAL YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 41 100 87

320261702002 ANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-03-2011 51 49 100 88

320261704360 SAKSHI KUMARI SACHINE KUMAR GANITA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 58 42 100 89

320261702134 AMAR KUMAR DIVESH KUMAR SAH MAUSAM DEVI Male 04-08-2011 54 46 100 90

320261703270 BHABYA BHARTI NILESH YADAV KABITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 47 53 100 91

320261705008 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN MANCHAN DEVI Female 30-03-2012 47 53 100 92

320261705317 PUJA KUMARI VIBHASH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 32 68 100 93

320261705007 BHARTI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN MANCHAN DEVI Female 17-06-2012 47 53 100 94

320261702213 RUPAK KUMAR HARERAM SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 53 47 100 95

320261704282 SUMIT KUMAR RANDHIR YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 49 51 100 96

320261703154 AYUSHI KUMARI MITHLESH RAY SABITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 58 42 100 97

320261702060 PRATIBHA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR PODDAR DOLI KUMARI Female 07-10-2012 65 35 100 98

320261703285 SONU KUMAR NITIN RAJAK RITA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 52 48 100 99

320261704245 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMDULAR TANTI SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 51 100 100

320261705069 TRIBHUWAN SHAW SANTOSH SHAW NILAM DEVI Male 10-04-2013 53 47 100 101

320261702365 DIVYARANI LALIT KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Female 25-08-2009 52 47 99 102

320261704287 ADITYA KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 06-11-2011 41 58 99 103

320261705368 ANKIT KUMAR VINAY PRAKASH INDRANSH DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 46 99 104
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320261702005 ARYAN KUMAR CHANDAN SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 39 99 105

320261704130 KARINA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 44 55 99 106

320261705273 SANEHA PUNAM SUSHIL KUMAR PODDAR JULEE DEVI Female 25-03-2013 57 42 99 107

320261704395 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL KUMARI MILAN
MANJUSA Female 20-08-2013 52 47 99 108

320261702249 ANKIT KUMAR JAGDISH SAH VEENA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 47 51 98 109

320261705344 VARSHA KUMARI VIKAS YADAV AMRITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 35 63 98 110

320261705206 KUNAL RAJ SUBODH MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 40 58 98 111

320261705271 SOUMIYA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 53 45 98 112

320261702103 RACHNA KUMARI DILIP MAHTO BIJU DEVI Female 20-08-2010 54 43 97 113

320261704013 VICKY KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 40 97 114

320261703255 ANKUSH RAJ NAVIN KUMAR VARMA RUBY DEVI Male 28-01-2012 49 48 97 115

320261701085 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI AMIT RAM ANMOL DEVI Female 07-03-2008 50 46 96 116

320261704229 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMANAND MAHTO PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 42 96 117

320261704115 MUSKAN KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SAH SATYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 44 96 118

320261704126 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 23-01-2009 47 48 95 119

320261705127 SATYAM KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 26-04-2011 41 54 95 120

320261704199 TAMANNA SONI RAJKUMAR SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 41 95 121

320261704394 NIKITA RATNABALA SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL RINA KUMARI Female 12-01-2013 49 46 95 122

320261701092 MINAKSHI KUMARI AMITABH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 03-09-2013 57 38 95 123

320261702267 JULI KUMARI JAY JAY RAM YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 24-11-2010 44 50 94 124

320261705239 AMRIT RAJ SUMAN SINGH BHARTI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 54 40 94 125

320261702381 KUNDAN KUMAR LUKHO YADAV KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 52 94 126

320261702250 UTKARSH RAJ JAGJIT KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 27-07-2013 40 54 94 127

320261703316 LUTAN KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN SHIVRATO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 45 93 128

320261705282 RITIK KUMAR TINKU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 45 48 93 129

320261703038 RAMDAYAL KUMAR MANOJ SINGH PUSA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 43 50 93 130

320261701151 GOLU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR VARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 47 93 131

320261704114 ASHNA KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SAH BABLI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 46 47 93 132

320261702015 SHREYA RAJ CHANDRASEKHAR KUMAR RAGINI KUMARI Female 27-10-2012 40 53 93 133

320261705052 ARTI KUMARI SANTOSH JHA GUNJAN DEVI Female 09-12-2012 56 37 93 134

320261704213 MANISH KUMAR RAM BALAK KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 16-02-2013 56 37 93 135

320261702039 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHUNA CHAUDHARY ANURADHA BHARTI Female 21-03-2012 42 50 92 136

320261704122 ANUSKHA KUMARI RAJA RAM CHAURASIYA SULEKHA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 53 39 92 137

320261704084 KRISHANA KUMAR PRAMOD MAHTO VEENA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 52 40 92 138
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320261704310 MINAKSHI KUMARI RANJIT SAH RINKU DEVI Female 05-04-2013 39 53 92 139

320261703263 ANAMIKA KUMARI NAWAL KISHOR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 14-04-2011 41 50 91 140

320261702316 SUMAN KUMAR KAPIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 12-11-2011 51 40 91 141

320261704033 DIWYANSHU KUMAR PARSHURAM SAH RINKU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 43 48 91 142

320261704295 RIYA KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA KAJAL DEVI Female 21-09-2012 37 54 91 143

320261702247 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAGANNATH SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 47 44 91 144

320261702112 MUSKAN KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 38 91 145

320261703167 SAKSHI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 44 91 146

320261704138 ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DEVRANI DEVI Male 23-07-2013 45 46 91 147

320261703268 DIVYANSHU DARSHAN NILESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 21-10-2014 45 46 91 148

320261705053 KESHAV KUMAR SANTOSH JHA GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2009 54 36 90 149

320261703248 MUSKAN KUMARI NATHO MAHTO BANDANA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 43 47 90 150

320261705035 ANKIT KUMAR SANJIT PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 49 41 90 151

320261702201 SUMAN KUMAR GULAB YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 31 59 90 152

320261705149 KUMESHWAR KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PASWAN JAI MALA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 37 53 90 153

320261701171 AADITI KUMARI ASHOK SAH NEELAM DEVI Female 28-02-2012 52 38 90 154

320261702186 TEJASWANI RAJ GOPAL KUMAR PASWAN CHANDA KUMARI Female 24-06-2012 56 34 90 155

320261701147 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND CHOURASIA SMITA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 46 44 90 156

320261705389 KAMAL KUMAR WAKIL SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 39 90 157

320261705184 SURAJ KUMAR SITARAM YADAV BAVALI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 40 90 158

320261704326 RAM KUMAR RANVIR YADAV RANI DEVI Male 24-01-2013 43 47 90 159

320261705261 VICKY KUMAR SURAJ TANTI MANJO DEVI Male 29-06-2013 42 48 90 160

320261703311 SHUVAM KUMAR KESHRI PANKAJ KUMAR KESHRI URMILA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 41 48 89 161

320261704065 SHIBAM KUMAR PINTU MEHTO REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 42 89 162

320261702368 KAJAL KUMARI LALMOHAN SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 45 44 89 163

320261701299 ARCHANA KUMARI BISHO KUMAR YADAV SABO DEVI Female 03-04-2012 53 36 89 164

320261702197 LABHLY KUMARI GUDDU RANGILA KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-06-2012 47 42 89 165

320261702321 DEV KUMAR KARE SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-12-2012 44 45 89 166

320261702078 SONALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH RINA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 46 43 89 167

320261705294 ANKIT RAJ UDAY KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 04-05-2013 47 42 89 168

320261701317 CHANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 05-07-2013 41 48 89 169

320261703266 HARIOM KUMAR NILESH CHOWDHARY NIGAM DEVI Male 21-08-2009 29 59 88 170

320261701326 RINKI KUMARI CHANDAN PANDIT SMITA DEVI Female 13-02-2010 51 37 88 171

320261703156 SHIWANI KUMARI MITHUN PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 51 37 88 172

320261702001 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 53 88 173

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KHAGARIA  |  Page 34  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KHAGARIA     Block: KHAGARIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261705302 PALLAVI KUMARI UMESH SAH VINA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 41 47 88 174

320261704012 SUNAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KESHRI SONI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 50 38 88 175

320261701096 PRIYA BHARTI AMNIL MAHTO PUJA KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 48 40 88 176

320261704345 STUTI KUMARI ROHIT KESHRI RESHMI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 51 37 88 177

320261701278 RAKESH KUMAR BINOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 45 87 178

320261704239 PIYUSH KUMAR RAMBHU SAH RENU DEVI Male 02-05-2011 45 42 87 179

320261702378 PREM KUMAR LAV TANTI BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 46 87 180

320261705338 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV RANI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 43 44 87 181

320261705123 AADITYA KUMAR SHAMBHU SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 45 42 87 182

320261701290 KUNDAN KUMAR BIRAN RAJAK GEETA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 47 40 87 183

320261702209 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARERAM MATHO LUKHO DEVI Male 23-06-2012 44 43 87 184

320261703260 BADAL KUMAR NAVIN YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 08-07-2012 39 48 87 185

320261704371 SAPANA KUMARI SAKALDEV SINGH RUBY DEVI Female 31-10-2012 38 49 87 186

320261703261 VARSHA KUMARI NAVIN YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 03-04-2011 31 55 86 187

320261705080 SAKSHI KUMARI SATISH CHANDRA PATHAK SEEMA KUMARI Female 30-11-2012 47 39 86 188

320261702226 SUPRIYA SINGH HERENDRA KUMAR RAAKHI KUMARI Female 06-02-2013 46 40 86 189

320261702046 KAJAL KUMARI DAMODAR YADAV PHULPARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 54 31 85 190

320261701154 PALLAVI KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN RUKMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 44 85 191

320261705256 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL SAH SANTOSHI DEVI Female 14-01-2011 40 45 85 192

320261702376 SHIVANI KUMARI LATE SANJEEV KUMAR DEJI KUMARI Female 25-07-2011 44 41 85 193

320261701201 SOURAV KUMAR BABLU SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 46 39 85 194

320261703172 ANKIT KUMAR MOHAN TANTI AMRITA KUMARI Male 18-10-2012 48 37 85 195

320261705040 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJIT YADAV NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 44 85 196

320261703070 NAJNI KHATUN MD HAIDAR ALI ROJINA KHATUN Female 30-01-2013 42 43 85 197

320261705161 MUNNA KUMAR SHRAVAN MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 21-03-2013 39 46 85 198

320261705296 NEERAJ KUMAR UDAY SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 34 51 85 199

320261704189 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJ RAJKISHOR RAM BABY DEVI Male 06-04-2013 44 41 85 200

320261704167 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 11-05-2013 45 40 85 201

320261701155 AYUSH KUMAR ARVIND SAH SHAILJA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 40 84 202

320261701295 VIKAS KUMAR BIRJO CHOUDHARY HEERA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 42 42 84 203

320261705305 SOURABH KUMAR UPENDRA NONIYA SANJU DEVI Male 05-09-2012 34 50 84 204

320261701291 NANDANI KUMARI BIRBAL SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 43 41 84 205

320261705388 ARUSHI KUMARI WAKIL SAH RUKMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 40 84 206

320261704055 KRANTI KUMARI PAWAN TANTI SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 42 84 207

320261705084 ANUBHAV KUMAR SATISH SINGH RENU DEVI Male 05-07-2011 41 42 83 208

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KHAGARIA  |  Page 35  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KHAGARIA     Block: KHAGARIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261703183 ANUJ KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR NIDHI KUMARI Male 27-08-2011 44 39 83 209

320261705026 ANKITA KUMARI SANJEET SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 34 49 83 210

320261704220 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAM SUGARAT YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 45 38 83 211

320261702077 KESHAV KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 37 46 83 212

320261704028 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PARMOD THAKUR RAUSHANI DEVI Male 10-06-2013 44 39 83 213

320261701253 MAUSAM KUMARI BHUSHAN PASWAN NISHA DEVI Female 10-03-2010 40 42 82 214

320261702091 GURIYA KUMARI DHIRAJ PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 41 82 215

320261702255 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAIKY TANTI GITA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 40 42 82 216

320261704266 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 49 82 217

320261705286 DEEPAK KUMAR TULSI MAHTO MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 39 82 218

320261705107 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHAKTIMAN SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 37 45 82 219

320261702317 DEVRAJ KAPILDEV KUMAR GITA KUMARI Male 07-08-2012 50 32 82 220

320261701104 SHUBHAM KUMAR ANANT SINGH AARTI KUMARI Male 11-11-2013 40 42 82 221

320261703116 ANJAR ALAM MD SABBIR ALAM SABILA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 48 33 81 222

320261702071 MINAKSHI KUMARI DHANIK TANTI SARANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 51 81 223

320261701195 ANSHIKA KUMARI BABLU PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 35 46 81 224

320261702088 UJALA KUMARI DHARMVIR PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-10-2011 41 40 81 225

320261705289 AMRITA KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 32 81 226

320261701114 SADHANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 36 81 227

320261705397 SAKSHI KUMARI YUGESHWAR SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 24 57 81 228

320261705396 MONU KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV REETA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 39 42 81 229

320261701320 PARISHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Female 08-04-2013 44 37 81 230

320261705290 MILAN KUMAR TUNTUN SAH NIKKI DEVI Male 03-11-2009 36 44 80 231

320261704228 HARIBOL KUMAR RAMANAN MISTRI GETAYA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 44 36 80 232

320261705192 AAKRITI KUMARI SONU RAM SONI DEVI Female 05-07-2011 40 40 80 233

320261703033 ASMITA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH KAMINI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 38 80 234

320261702111 RAJNANDANI KUMARI DILPI KUMAR KESHRI SULEKHA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 42 38 80 235

320261701159 MONA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 03-07-2012 39 41 80 236

320261704313 ANSHIKA KUMARI RANJIT TANTI SARSWATI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 31 49 80 237

320261704075 SAKSHI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU SUMAN KUMARI Female 18-09-2012 38 42 80 238

320261701148 ANNU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 40 40 80 239

320261705237 ARYAN KUMAR SUMAN PANDIT ANJU DEVI Male 22-09-2012 37 43 80 240

320261703290 DESHRAJ KUMAR NIVASH SINGH PRATIBHA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 42 38 80 241

320261702107 CHANCHAL KUMARI DILIP SAH KAMINI DEVI Female 15-11-2012 32 48 80 242

320261701185 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AVINASH SAH ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 51 80 243
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320261701169 NISHU KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 06-02-2010 32 47 79 244

320261705078 SAGUN SINHA SAROJ. KUMAR KUMARI REKHA BHARTI Female 19-08-2011 43 36 79 245

320261704376 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SAMBHAU PASWAN SHABNAM DEVI Female 31-08-2011 45 34 79 246

320261703165 ARYAN KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 47 32 79 247

320261702093 SAKSHI KUMARI DHRAMVIR SINGH KRANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 45 34 79 248

320261702283 ADARSH JIGAR JITENDRA CHAURASIA DAMINI DEVI Male 13-04-2012 35 44 79 249

320261703139 CHHOTU KUMAR MEDI VERMA MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 42 79 250

320261701284 DILKHUSH KUMAR BIPIN PASWAN PUJA DEVI Male 21-08-2013 31 48 79 251

320261701158 MADHU KUMARI ARVIND SINGH BHARTI DEVI Female 10-02-2010 37 41 78 252

320261701205 ARYAN KUMAR BABLU TANTI MAMTA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 32 46 78 253

320261704225 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAMAN JHA DURGA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 31 78 254

320261701231 NITU KUMARI BECHAN SAHNI SHKUN DEVI Female 15-01-2012 33 45 78 255

320261705255 ALOK KUMAR SUNIL SAH ANITA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 43 35 78 256

320261705106 RADHIKA KUMARI SHAKIT KUMAR RUCHI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 37 41 78 257

320261705373 AARUSHI KUMARI VINOD PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 19 59 78 258

320261702278 SATYAM KUMAR JAYMANT SINGH RUPA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 37 41 78 259

320261702086 SAROJNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 35 43 78 260

320261704261 KHUSHI BHARATI RAMJI SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 33 45 78 261

320261701135 ABHISHEKH KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 35 78 262

320261705175 RIBHA KUMARI SIKANDAR MOCHI VINA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 34 43 77 263

320261701303 BANDANA KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 45 32 77 264

320261701307 PRATIBHA KUMARI BRIJMOHAN SAH RINKU DEVI Female 06-02-2012 35 42 77 265

320261705135 SAJAN KUMAR SHARAVAN KUMAR MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 38 77 266

320261705257 SINTU KUMAR SUNIL SAH BULBUL KUMARI Male 10-02-2013 38 39 77 267

320261705308 BITTU KUMAR UTTAM MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 41 76 268

320261701063 TANNU KUMARI AMAR SHAH RENU DEVI Female 04-01-2010 41 35 76 269

320261701288 BOBBY KUMAR BIPIN TANTI SARITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 41 35 76 270

320261703237 ANU KUMARI NANDLAL YADAV RANAJANA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 39 37 76 271

320261702394 AJAY KUMAR MAHESH YADAV BANDANA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 35 41 76 272

320261704227 MILI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR JHA DURGA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 38 38 76 273

320261705018 NAYANSHI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KALPANA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 36 40 76 274

320261702336 KAJAL KUMARI KISHOR SAH REETA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 34 42 76 275

320261704118 AYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 35 41 76 276

320261702047 RITIKA KUMARI DARA MAHTO JIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 35 41 76 277

320261701136 RAJNISH KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Male 22-02-2009 37 38 75 278

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KHAGARIA  |  Page 37  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KHAGARIA     Block: KHAGARIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261704275 ANNU KUMARI RAMUDAY SAH SULOCHNA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 41 34 75 279

320261702153 MANAV KUMAR GAJENDRA PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 17-06-2011 34 41 75 280

320261704243 SATYAM KUMAR RAMDEEP MAHTO BEVI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 37 38 75 281

320261704149 SANGAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-08-2012 26 49 75 282

320261704049 CHHAYA KUMARI PAWAN SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 30 45 75 283

320261705023 SURYANSHU KUMAR SANJEET MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-11-2012 37 38 75 284

320261703253 SONAKSHI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 33 42 75 285

320261704056 SONAM KUMARI PHUDAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 37 37 74 286

320261703006 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANISH YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 46 28 74 287

320261702395 DIVANSHU KUMAR MAINU PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 37 74 288

320261701218 RUPALI KUMARI BAMBAM KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 33 41 74 289

320261703171 AASHIK KUMAR MOHAN TANTI SONMANTI DEVIA Male 27-08-2012 39 35 74 290

320261702122 DIKSHA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR JHA RAGINI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 38 36 74 291

320261702177 SWATI KUMARI GHANSHYAM PODDAR PRITI DEVI Female 27-10-2013 33 41 74 292

320261702314 KARINA KUMARI KANHAIYA SHARMA RANE DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 40 73 293

320261702040 AYUSHI KUMARI CHUNCHUN KUMAR
SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 32 41 73 294

320261705352 ADITY RAJ VIKASH PASWAN BABLI DEVI Male 16-06-2012 31 42 73 295

320261703019 MONIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 38 35 73 296

320261704373 PUNAM KUMARI SAKALDEV TANTI KHALATHI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 30 43 73 297

320261703105 NUSHRAT KHATOON MD NAUSHAD ALAM NAJANI PARVIN Female 17-08-2011 42 30 72 298

320261703239 DEEPAK KUMAR NARESH KUMAR YADAV NIRMALA KUMARI Male 25-09-2011 27 45 72 299

320261705062 PRITAM KUMAR RASTOGI SANTOSH KUMAR
RASTOGI LAXMI DEVI Male 13-11-2011 34 38 72 300

320261702171 SAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR NONIA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 42 72 301

320261704165 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 36 36 72 302

320261702151 SHIVANEE KUMARI GAJAN SAH BIPTI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 28 44 72 303

320261702232 AYUSH KUMAR HIROJ KUMAR MARVEEN KUMARI Male 05-04-2012 34 38 72 304

320261705380 RAVI RAJ VIPIN KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 14-05-2012 35 37 72 305

320261701042 AMRITA KUMARI AJIT PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Female 15-05-2012 28 44 72 306

320261703109 MD AADIL KHAN MD PARVEJ ALAM RABINA KHATUN Male 13-10-2012 40 32 72 307

320261702175 RUPALI KUMARI GAUTAM TANTI RASMANI DEVI Female 26-04-2013 39 33 72 308

320261702352 AMRIT KUMAR LAKSHMAN YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 33 38 71 309

320261702208 GAURAV KUMAR HARERAM MAHTO MILAN DEVI Male 13-06-2011 37 34 71 310

320261702305 PARTIBHA KUMARI KAILASH TANTI SARMILA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 35 36 71 311

320261703144 ADARSH KUMAR MIRTUNJAY  GUPTA SWATI KUMARI Male 03-12-2011 27 44 71 312
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320261702108 SUJIT KUMAR DILIP SAHNI KAUSALIA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 37 71 313

320261703125 HASIDA KHATUN MD SAMSHER JULEKHA KHATUN Female 27-03-2012 30 41 71 314

320261704258 SUHANI KESHARI RAMIT KUMAR KESHRI RADHA KESHRI Female 10-08-2012 27 44 71 315

320261704173 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 40 71 316

320261703235 LAKSHMI KUMARI NANDLAL PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 43 28 71 317

320261705181 PRIYANKA KUMARI SINTU YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 17-08-2013 38 33 71 318

320261705039 AANCHAL KUMARI SANJIT YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 34 37 71 319

320261704218 MADHU KUMARI RAM KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA BHARTI Female 12-02-2010 24 46 70 320

320261702389 SVITI KUMARI MAHASHAY DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 39 70 321

320261703312 DEEPAK KUMAR PANKAJ MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 20-03-2011 33 37 70 322

320261702182 ADITYA KUMAR GIRDHARI RAJAK GEETA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 27 43 70 323

320261704069 KAJAL KUMARI PINTU TANTI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 32 70 324

320261702004 MAHI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-06-2012 33 37 70 325

320261701011 DIPIKA KUMARI ADIYA MAHTO VAIJAYANTI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 33 37 70 326

320261704223 PRINS KUMAR RAMAKANT PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 34 69 327

320261705367 RACHIT KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SINGH KAJAL DEVI Male 26-05-2011 33 36 69 328

320261705339 RAJA KUMAR VIJENDRA RAM TETARI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 21 48 69 329

320261705009 AARUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RANJITA KUMARI Female 25-07-2011 30 39 69 330

320261701324 ICHCHHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SAH GEETA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 33 36 69 331

320261701211 ANJALI KUMARI BALBIR PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 25 44 69 332

320261702304 CHANDANI KUMARI KAILASH SINGH KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 42 69 333

320261705011 CHHOTI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 28 41 69 334

320261702124 ANKUSH KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 30 39 69 335

320261703080 CHANDANI MD KALAM YASMIN PRAVEEN Female 26-11-2012 37 32 69 336

320261704174 ARUSHI KUMARI RAJIB SAHNI SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 42 69 337

320261704116 ARTI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR NELAM DEVI Female 20-01-2013 25 44 69 338

320261705090 KRITARTH RANJAN SATYA PRIYA KUMAR RANJAN KUMARI Male 14-06-2013 31 38 69 339

320261702354 MONIKA KUMARI LAKSHMI TANTI RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 37 68 340

320261702212 SONAM KUMARI HARERAM SAH MIRA DEVI Female 10-06-2010 28 40 68 341

320261703181 KAJAL KUMARI MUKESH CHAURASIA CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 31 68 342

320261702053 RIMJHIM KUMARI DEEPAK CHAUDHARY SAPNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 39 68 343

320261701255 AMNISH KUMAR BHUSHAN YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 46 68 344

320261705119 RADHIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH RAVINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 37 68 345

320261704144 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 22 46 68 346

320261703086 MD NADIM MD MAHFUZ GULSHAN KHATUN Male 01-02-2012 68 Absent 68 Disqualified
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320261705313 RADHIKA KUMARI VASHISHTH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 29 39 68 347

320261704381 KANHAIYA KUMAR SAMUDAY CHAURASIA SUNITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 31 37 68 348

320261705330 ANANYA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 35 33 68 349

320261705253 RADHA KUMARI SUNIL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 35 33 68 350

320261703126 MD KESAR MD SARFARAZ NASEEMA KHATUN Male 01-09-2012 28 40 68 351

320261703091 MD KHURSHID ALI MD MANSUR ALAM SAMUDA KHATOON Male 22-06-2013 33 35 68 352

320261701287 AMRITA KUMARI BIPIN TANTI RITA DEVI Female 16-08-2015 34 34 68 353

320261705063 RIDDHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
RASTOGI RANI DEVI Female 02-11-2009 23 44 67 354

320261701257 MAUSAM KUMARI BIDESH KUMAR KUMKUM DEVI Female 26-08-2010 38 29 67 355

320261704272 SONAM KUMARI RAMSHARAN
CHOURASIYA SUMAN DEVI Female 25-03-2011 38 29 67 356

320261702190 SAKSHI KUMARI GOPAL YADAV RANI DEVI Female 31-07-2011 27 40 67 357

320261703036 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH REENA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 33 34 67 358

320261704202 VAISHNABI KUMARI RAJKUMPASWAN RUBIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 36 67 359

320261703273 AMAN KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 36 31 67 360

320261705233 SAKSHI PRIYA SUJEET KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 36 31 67 361

320261704002 SONALI KUMARI PANKAJ THAKUR NEELAM DEVI Female 25-08-2012 30 37 67 362

320261701282 HANI KUMARI BIPIN MAHTO SWEETY KUMARI Female 26-09-2012 30 37 67 363

320261705064 SIDDHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
RASTOGI RANI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 25 42 67 364

320261702079 ADRASH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA MUSKAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 40 66 365

320261701267 ANKIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 06-01-2012 35 31 66 366

320261704155 SAPNA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 35 31 66 367

320261703170 RUPAM KUMARI MOHAN RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 34 32 66 368

320261701137 SAJNI KUMARI ARJUN RAM ANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 34 32 66 369

320261702386 SITA KUMARI MADANMOHAN SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 31 66 370

320261703058 SAJDA KHATUN MD ASLAM SHAHIDA KHATUN Female 29-01-2013 28 38 66 371

320261702180 VIKKI KUMAR GHURAN TANTI BATO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 35 65 372

320261705032 ANKIT KUMAR SANJEEV YADAV KRANTI DEVI Male 12-10-2011 33 32 65 373

320261701161 SHIVRAM KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SUMO DEVI Male 06-02-2012 26 39 65 374

320261701143 LUSI KUMARI ARUN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 12-03-2012 30 35 65 375

320261704278 ANKIT KUMAR RAMVINAY YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 26 39 65 376

320261702055 SAKSHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 31 34 65 377

320261701050 AALOK KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 38 65 378

320261703076 RUKSAR BEGAM MD JABBAR ALI AKHTARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 31 34 65 379
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320261704038 ARADHNA KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 28 64 380

320261705147 VISHAL KUMAR SHIV CHAUDRY DULO DEVI Male 06-02-2011 32 32 64 381

320261705366 ALOK KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SINGH KAJAL DEVI Male 26-05-2011 30 34 64 382

320261705091 SUMIT KUMAR SATYANARAYAN PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 26 38 64 383

320261705311 PANDAV KUMAR VAKIL SAH SUNITA DEVU Male 03-05-2012 21 43 64 384

320261703114 APSANA KHATUN MD RUSTAM GULSHAN KHATUN Female 08-09-2012 26 38 64 385

320261702034 PRINC KUMAR CHINTU KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 29-09-2012 33 31 64 386

320261702230 SUMAN KUMARI HIRA TANTI SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 31 64 387

320261705227 JULI KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 07-12-2008 32 31 63 388

320261703227 KARISHMA KUMARI NAGINA MAHTO LUTAN DEVI Female 11-08-2010 24 39 63 389

320261704164 JULI KUMARI RAJESH SAHANI REKHA DEVI Female 01-11-2010 27 36 63 390

320261701156 NIDHI KUMARI ARVIND SAH AARTI DEVI Female 11-01-2011 33 30 63 391

320261701308 PRATIGYA KUMARI BUCHAN KUMAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 04-03-2011 33 30 63 392

320261701225 RAJA KUMAR BARUN MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 26 37 63 393

320261702143 KARAN KUMAR DULARCHANDRA PASWAN RIMJHIM DEVI Male 08-08-2011 28 35 63 394

320261705133 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHANKAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 32 31 63 395

320261702363 KARINA KUMARI LALAN YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 32 31 63 396

320261702390 PRINCE KUMAR MAHAVIR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 05-03-2012 32 31 63 397

320261702028 MINAKSHI KUMARI CHHATISH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 28 35 63 398

320261705355 ABHILASHA KUMARI VIKESH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 25 38 63 399

320261704125 DURGA KUMARI RAJA SAHNI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 36 63 400

320261703168 SHIKSHA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 04-07-2013 27 36 63 401

320261703113 MOHAMAD ROSHAN MD RIYAJ JULEKHA KHATUN Male 12-01-2011 26 36 62 402

320261701215 BISHAL KUMAR BALRAM MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 28 34 62 403

320261701216 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALRAM MAHTO SARSWATI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 34 28 62 404

320261702163 ANSHU KUMAR GARIB MAHTO KRITA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 25 37 62 405

320261705004 NEVAK KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 20 42 62 406

320261701126 SUDHANSHU KUMAR ANIL YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 06-04-2012 18 44 62 407

320261701245 PRITAM KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 28 34 62 408

320261702224 AMRITA KUMARI HEERALAL TANTI RITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 23 39 62 409

320261705392 BALRAM KUMAR WAKIL TANTI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 19 43 62 410

320261704382 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANAJY YADAV MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 30 62 411

320261702315 VARSHA KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV SANJITA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 32 30 62 412

320261702024 PRITI KUMARI CHEKIN MAHTO KARO DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 37 61 413

320261704378 SHIVANI KUMARI SAMPANI SINGH RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 31 61 414
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320261702309 AAYUSH KUMAR KAMPANI KUMAR SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 27 61 415

320261702018 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 32 29 61 416

320261701152 MAUSAM KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO RANU DEVI Female 10-04-2011 24 37 61 417

320261703234 ADITYA KUMAR NANDAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 44 61 418

320261702295 SIMPI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 419

320261701070 SATYAM YADAV AMARJEET YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 26 35 61 420

320261704399 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA ANJALI DEVI Male 26-02-2012 25 36 61 421

320261702345 GUNJAN KUMAR KUNDAN MATHO ANITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 30 31 61 422

320261705183 IKSHA KUMARI SITA PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 22 39 61 423

320261704067 NIRJULA KUMARI PINTU SAHNI PUJA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 27 34 61 424

320261702339 KHUSHI KUMARI KULESHWARSAHNI REENA DEVI Female 26-03-2013 30 31 61 425

320261705047 KALPANA KUMARI SANOJ PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 21 39 60 426

320261705324 LAVALI KUMARI VIDYANAND SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 27 33 60 427

320261705076 SHABNAM KHATUN SAROJ MIYA SHABANA KHATUN Female 29-02-2012 27 33 60 428

320261702027 SUMAN KUMARI CHHATHU RAJAK PINKI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 28 32 60 429

320261702398 AANAND KUMAR MANCHAN KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 08-04-2012 29 31 60 430

320261704329 PUJA KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 25 35 60 431

320261703320 SURUCHI KUMARI PANKAJ SHA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 34 59 432

320261705178 JITENDRA KUMAR SIKENDRA MAHTO NILU DEVI Male 14-11-2011 28 31 59 433

320261704214 GOVIND KUMAR RAM JIVAN PASWAN VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 37 59 434

320261702010 NAINA KUMARI CHANDESAR TANTI SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 26 33 59 435

320261702083 BABLI KUMARI DHARMENDRA TANTI RITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 28 31 59 436

320261702125 CHOTU KUMAR DIPAK MAHATO BABITA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 27 32 59 437

320261705231 MOUSAM KUMARI SUJAN RAM ANITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 24 35 59 438

320261704308 GUNGA KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 07-02-2010 8 50 58 439

320261702303 SONALI KUMARI KAILASH SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 13-03-2010 31 27 58 440

320261704034 KOMAL KUMARI PAVAN CHOURASIA SANGETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 29 58 441

320261702105 VIKASH KUMAR DILIP NONIYA SONI DEVI Male 14-05-2011 24 34 58 442

320261703089 MARJINA MD MAKSUD NURESHA KHATUN Female 10-12-2011 19 39 58 443

320261703032 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ SAHNI MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 30 58 444

320261702289 CHANDNI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Female 06-01-2012 31 27 58 445

320261701199 MONTI KUMAR BABLU RAM SUKUMARI DEVI Male 22-01-2012 25 33 58 446

320261701214 SURAJ KUMAR BALMIKI RAM NILAM DEVI Male 22-01-2012 24 34 58 447

320261702172 ANISH KUMAR GAUTAM MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 31-01-2012 19 39 58 448
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320261705182 SONAKSHI KUMARI SIPAHI MAHTO ARUNA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 29 29 58 449

320261702099 HRITHIK SHARMA DILIP KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 02-04-2013 29 29 58 450

320261705361 ANNU KUMARI VIMAL SAH RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 29 58 451

320261703259 BANDHNA KUMARI NAVIN THANTI SALITA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 19 38 57 452

320261704205 DROPADI KUMARI RAJNITI TANTI CHANDAN DEVI Female 01-03-2011 29 28 57 453

320261702114 RAGNI RANI DINESH MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 05-03-2011 22 35 57 454

320261702106 AJHULI KUMARI DILIP PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 26-03-2013 20 37 57 455

320261703097 AKHATARI KHATUN MD MUKHTAR KHAN SAIMUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 14 42 56 456

320261704123 BITTU KUMAR RAJA RAM SAW DUKHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 35 56 457

320261701248 DILKHUSH KUMAR BHOLA MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 27 56 458

320261702369 ROHAN KUMAR LALMOHAN SAH AHILYA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 28 28 56 459

320261704383 ANUPRIYA KUMARI SANGEET SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 25-06-2012 30 26 56 460

320261703068 AAYSHA KHATUN MD GIYAS ASRUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 22 34 56 461

320261701217 RAGHUVIR KUMAR BALRAM TANTI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 35 56 462

320261703231 GANGA KUMARI NANDAN MAHATO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 30 55 463

320261701272 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI BINOD PASWAN LUSA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 24 31 55 464

320261704268 SONALI KUMARI RAMPUKAR MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 33 55 465

320261701244 SONAKSHI KUMARI BHISHAM KUMAR SHALINI DEVI Female 29-03-2012 23 32 55 466

320261704341 ANJALI KUMARI RIJO SHARMA RUVI DEVI Female 30-04-2012 20 35 55 467

320261702140 ANKIT KUMAR DOMAN YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 07-01-2013 20 35 55 468

320261704129 DHANANJAY KUMAR RAJARAM MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 31 54 469

320261704232 FUL KUMARI RAMASHISH CHAURASIA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 26 54 470

320261701230 CHHOTU KUMAR BECHAN SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 24 30 54 471

320261704043 ANUSHKA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 23 31 54 472

320261702293 PRITY KUMARI JITENDRA SADA RITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 29 25 54 473

320261702126 DEVAKI KUMARI DIPAK MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 16-11-2010 24 29 53 474

320261701146 RADHA KUMARI ARUN TANTI DOMNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 30 53 475

320261705267 KRISHN KUMAR SURESH CHOUDHARY MAUSHAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 32 53 476

320261705249 SHALINI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 30 53 477

320261705088 PIYUSH KUMAR SATRUDHAN SINGH GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 26 52 478

320261703119 HAMIDA KHATOON MD SAKIL KHAN ASMIN KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 23 29 52 479

320261702084 RICHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA TANTI KAJAL DEVI Female 04-02-2011 23 28 51 480

320261701304 KUMKUM KUMARI BRAJESH SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 22 29 51 481

320261702008 ARCHANA KUMARI CHANDAN TANTI KABUTRI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 26 24 50 482

320261702291 GAURI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN NAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 29 50 483
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320261705362 MAUSAM KUMARI VIMLENDU KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 13 37 50 484

320261705036 SANTOSHI KUMARI SANJIT PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 25-03-2012 31 19 50 485

320261704197 ANURAG KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO NIBHA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 26 24 50 486

320261704221 NIKITA KUMARI RAMAJAPO YADAV SHISHAM DEVI Female 05-09-2012 23 27 50 487

320261703049 PALVI KUMARI MASUDAN YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 21 49 488

320261703103 ALIYA PRAVEEN MD NASIM KHAN NASRIN KHATUN Female 01-04-2013 18 31 49 489

320261704262 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAMLAL MAHTO MADHU DEVI Female 20-12-2009 17 31 48 490

320261704195 MANISH KUMAR RAJKISHOR YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 05-08-2010 22 26 48 491

320261702364 SWETA KUMARI LALAN YADAV RANJAN DEVI Female 20-02-2012 18 30 48 492

320261701003 ROSHNI KUMARI ABADH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 23 25 48 493

320261703087 MD SAMEER HASMI MD MAHFUZ SHAH RABINA PRAVIN Male 01-01-2011 21 26 47 494

320261705254 ADITYA RAJ SUNIL SAH VIBHA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 23 24 47 495

320261701088 RAJA KUMAR AMIT THAKUR SISH DEVI Male 27-12-2011 20 25 45 496

320261704269 NIBHA KUMARI RAMPUKAR TANTI SARITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 13 32 45 497

320261702229 RADHA KUMARI HIRA TANTI SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 27 44 498

320261704032 BANTI KUMAR PARSHURAM RAM BABITA DEVI Male 22-01-2013 21 21 42 499

320261702009 RUCHI KUMARI CHANDAN TANTI AASHA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 17 25 42 500

320261705022 SANJULA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SUGIA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 19 22 41 501

320261701089 SONU KUMAR AMIT THAKUR KUNDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 25 41 502

320261704331 PRITI KUMARI RAVI SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 9 30 39 503

320261705177 AMAR KUMAR SIKENDRA MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 26-07-2012 11 28 39 504

320261705174 AMAN KUMAR SIKANDAR MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 13 25 38 505

320261704022 NIDHI KUMARI PAPPU TANTI KRANTI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 18 19 37 506

320261702393 SANGAM KUMARI MAHESH RAJAK NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 14 21 35 507

320261701263 SUMAN KUMARI BIMLESH KUMAR
BIMLENDU PINKY DEVI Female 04-12-2010 16 16 32 508

320261702372 DIPANJALI KUMARI LALTUN TANTI SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-02-2014 13 17 30 509

320261702202 ANAND KUMAR GULO PASHWAN SHARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 Absent 29 Disqualified

320261702377 SURAJ KUMAR LATE SUNIL CHAUDHARY MONI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 15 14 29 510
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320261701072 NIDHI KUMARI AMARNATH CHORASIYA SONI KUMARI Female 26-07-2012 83 72 155 1

320261701140 SHIVANI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 67 68 135 2

320261704029 MAYANK KUMAR PARMOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 68 59 127 3

320261704364 SANSKAR SANGAM SAGAR KUMAR SANGAM SULOCHANA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 69 52 121 4

320261702252 SAHIL KUMAR JAI RAM KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 53 66 119 5

320261704180 SUHANI YADAV RAJIV KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 21-02-2012 68 51 119 6

320261705046 DURGESH NIRALA SANOJ KUMAR SHABNAM NIRALA Male 28-09-2013 59 60 119 7

320261705235 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR MEERA GUPTA Female 03-03-2013 50 67 117 8

320261702021 SONALI KUMARI CHATISH CHOURASIYA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 57 111 9

320261703205 CHINKI KUMARI MUKESH SAH SWEATY DEVI Female 23-12-2012 53 58 111 10

320261703142 AANCHAL KUMARI MINTU KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 62 48 110 11

320261701112 AASTHA YADAV ANIL KUMAR NILU KUMARI Female 18-12-2011 50 58 108 12

320261703287 NITI ARYA NITISH KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Female 16-09-2013 63 45 108 13

320261703313 LUCKY KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL NITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 60 47 107 14

320261703184 ANVI ARYA MUKESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 58 49 107 15

320261705232 AYUSHI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Female 03-06-2013 47 57 104 16

320261704337 VIBHANSHU KUMAR RAVIN YADAV VEVI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 51 103 17

320261702191 ARADHYA KUMARI GORAKH SAH SONI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 50 53 103 18

320261702233 SATYAM KUMAR HITESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 51 49 100 19

320261704300 CHAHAT KUMARI RANJIT CHAURASIYA VINTI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 43 57 100 20

320261704146 RITU  KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 39 99 21

320261703020 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 31-10-2012 50 47 97 22

320261702288 MAYANK RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH HEMLATA KUMARI Male 08-03-2012 50 46 96 23

320261701166 MUNNI KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 45 49 94 24

320261705377 NIYATI KUMARI VINOD SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-11-2012 49 45 94 25

320261702241 PUNIT KUMAR INDRADEO SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 53 41 94 26

320261703015 MEENA KUMARI MANOHAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 44 93 27

320261703185 ARYAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SANJANA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 50 43 93 28

320261702065 MAHAK KUMARI DEVID KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 31-08-2012 54 36 90 29

320261704240 RITIKA DAS RAMCHANDAR DAS LALITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 47 42 89 30

320261705229 SUMIT KUMAR SUDIN MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 43 88 31

320261705075 LAKSHMI KUMARI SARJAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 54 85 32

320261705285 AMAN KUMAR TRIWENI RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 44 84 33

320261705074 KHUSHBU KUMRI SARJAN YADAV REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 51 84 34

320261701045 VIKKI KUMAR AJIT SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 16-12-2010 49 34 83 35
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320261702057 SRISHTI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR ROJI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 40 43 83 36

320261704060 VISHAL KUMAR PINKU MANDAL REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 46 83 37

320261701067 AJEET KUMAR AMARJEET PASWAN RITA KUMARI BHARTI Male 05-06-2013 41 42 83 38

320261701033 VIKRANT RAJ AJAY SHARMA MEERA KUMARI Male 19-09-2011 45 37 82 39

320261705065 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-08-2010 43 36 79 40

320261703278 PRINCE KUMAR NIRANJAN MANDAL DEJI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 34 79 41

320261702120 ANCHAL KUMARI DINESH TAYGAR BEBI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 37 42 79 42

320261705122 SANTOSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 38 78 43

320261701323 SHRISTI BHARTI CHANDAN KUMAR KOMAL DEVI Female 27-11-2012 41 35 76 44

320261703210 KAJAL KUMARI MUKESH SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 41 75 45

320261701262 RIMA KUMARI BILENDRA MANDAL RESHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 44 75 46

320261705037 SONU KUMAR SANJIT SAHANI PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 42 75 47

320261702359 BABUL KUMAR LALAN SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 31-08-2014 34 41 75 48

320261701039 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 49

320261703174 PRATIGYA KUMARI MOTILAL BIBHA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 34 38 72 50

320261704162 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJESH RANJAN ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 30 70 51

320261702240 PARVATI KUMARI INDAL SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 40 69 52

320261705345 SANNI KUMAR VIKASH  KUMAR PUSHPAM KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 28 41 69 53

320261705280 KAREENA KUMARI TARANTINO PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 20-07-2010 26 41 67 54

320261703047 RIMJHIM KUMARI MANTU SINGH FUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 42 67 55

320261705226 CHITRARANJAN KUMAR SUDHIR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 36 66 56

320261701086 RUPAM KUMARI AMIT SHARMA KOMAL DEVI Female 30-01-2012 42 24 66 57

320261705312 ANSHU KUMAR VARUN YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 34 63 58

320261703244 DEEPA KUMARI NARESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 59

320261701196 SHAHIL KUMAR BABLU PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 36 59 60

320261705072 SHIVAM KUMAR SARBAN SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 15-01-2012 27 31 58 61

320261704351 AMIT  KUMAR RUDAL  YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 30-04-2011 26 31 57 62

320261701316 ADITI PRIYA CHANDAN KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 30-01-2010 22 34 56 63

320261703044 ANSHU KUMARI MANTU PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 29-06-2012 26 29 55 64

320261702204 SUJIT KUMAR GULSHAN SHARMA TILO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 25 50 65
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320261705099 SHASHANK KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR NILU DEVI Male 14-08-2012 80 74 154 1

320261705202 RAJHANSH KUMAR SUBHASH THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 83 139 2

320261705100 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR PRERNA PALLAVI Male 24-05-2012 56 83 139 3

320261702063 PUJA KUMARI DEEPRANJAN KUMAR
DIPAK AMRITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 75 63 138 4

320261704097 AWANTIKA PRAVIN KUMAR ANUPAM KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 78 58 136 5

320261703279 PUSPAM KUMAR NIRANJAN MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 55 76 131 6

320261705034 ANURADHA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 60 127 7

320261702337 LADO KUMAARI KRISHNAKANT MISHRA ASHA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 64 61 125 8

320261701130 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANKAL CHOUDHARY ARCHANA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 64 56 120 9

320261704095 PRIYDARSHI KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR PRANAV NITU DEVI Male 30-10-2011 60 59 119 10

320261701310 PRIYA BHARTI KUMARI BUDHAN PANDIT PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 64 53 117 11

320261704288 AMAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 08-06-2012 54 63 117 12

320261705336 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY THAKUR AMBI DEVI Male 07-02-2010 36 80 116 13

320261703223 GUNJAN BHARTI MURARI YADAV KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 67 115 14

320261705081 DEV KUMAR SATISH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 54 115 15

320261702331 BIBHA KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 24-01-2011 60 54 114 16

320261705295 UJJAWAL KUMAR GUPTA UDAY KUMAR GUPTA PREETI DEVI Male 27-01-2011 57 57 114 17

320261702092 JIGYASA BHARTI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
DHEERAJ PUJA KUMARI Female 19-10-2011 64 50 114 18

320261704321 DILAKHUSH KUMAR RANVIJAY SINGH ABHILASHA DEVI Male 02-04-2009 53 60 113 19

320261705082 SWATI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 55 58 113 20

320261703224 SATYAM KUMAR MURARI YADAV KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 62 113 21

320261703152 SWATI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR PRITAM KUMARI Female 19-07-2011 64 47 111 22

320261705370 PANKHURI KUMARI VINIT KUMAR SUJATA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 59 52 111 23

320261701180 ANSHU KUMAR AUGUST KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 12-05-2012 56 54 110 24

320261705108 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHALESH KUMAR SHIROMANI KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 53 56 109 25

320261705050 ANURAG KUMAR SANTOSH CHOUDHARY GUNJAN KUMARI Male 18-03-2012 56 52 108 26

320261704361 MUSKAN KUMARI SADANAND MUNI MUNNI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 53 54 107 27

320261704053 DHIRAJ KUMAR PAWAN SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 53 107 28

320261702343 AVIRAJ SHARMA KUMUD KUMAR KUSUM PUSHPA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 58 48 106 29

320261704083 PRALESHWAR ANAND PRALYANKAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 57 106 30

320261704259 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAMJI KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 49 106 31

320261702221 SHIVANI KUMARI HARSHBARDHAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 27-06-2010 55 50 105 32

320261704204 TANYA RAJ RAJNISH KUMAR PRANTI RAJ Female 29-07-2013 59 46 105 33

320261702210 SAVAN KUMAR HARERAM PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 52 52 104 34
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320261704290 SACHIV KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR DEZI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 61 104 35

320261704070 ASHISH KUMAR PINTU YADAV RUBY DEVI Male 31-10-2011 51 52 103 36

320261703005 ANKIT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR THAKUR GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 58 103 37

320261701120 BYUTI KUMARI ANIL PODDAR RUBI DEVI Female 13-01-2012 52 50 102 38

320261703284 JAYA KUMARI NITESH KUMAR RUKMINI KUMARI Female 17-10-2012 53 49 102 39

320261704099 MANISHA KUMARI PREM KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 47 55 102 40

320261701246 SONAKSHI KUMARI BHOLA KUMAR
CHAURASHIYA PUNAM KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 52 49 101 41

320261704106 RIYA KUMARI RABI KUMAR KUMKUM DEVI Female 14-11-2012 51 50 101 42

320261705395 SURYANSH RAJ YOGENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 51 49 100 43

320261703173 AYUSH RAJ MONAJLAL SNEHA KUMARI Male 05-05-2012 53 47 100 44

320261704292 NIHARIKA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 44 55 99 45

320261705142 AMRIT JHA SHASHIBHUSHAN JHA LAKSHMI KUMARI Male 14-03-2012 54 45 99 46

320261704059 AAYUSH KUMAR PINKU KUMAR CHAURASIA SUMAN KUMARI Male 16-03-2012 53 46 99 47

320261703300 AAYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR AMISHA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 54 45 99 48

320261703197 ANCHAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 47 98 49

320261701102 SAPANA KUMARI AMRITA DEVI SHASHI RANJAN PODAR Female 03-07-2011 52 46 98 50

320261704179 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR HINA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 57 41 98 51

320261704088 ADITI PRIYA PRAMOD SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 50 98 52

320261704307 LAXMI BHARTI RANJIT KUMAR YADAV SUBALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 55 98 53

320261703003 DIKSHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 16-04-2012 45 53 98 54

320261705315 MANAV KUMAR VEENEET SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 06-02-2012 39 58 97 55

320261701283 BEAUTY KUMARI BIPIN MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 51 96 56

320261704285 ARUNA PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR ROY RUPAM DEVI Female 16-04-2013 41 55 96 57

320261705383 GAURAV KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR KHUSBOO DEVI Male 22-08-2013 48 47 95 58

320261704082 SANJANA  KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR DAS LAXMI DEVI Female 29-07-2014 42 53 95 59

320261705197 ANSHU KUMAR SUBHAS CHANDRA SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 20-10-2011 41 53 94 60

320261704263 LUSI KUMARI RAMPHAL SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 47 94 61

320261702129 MANJIT KUMAR DIPAK YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 45 49 94 62

320261701002 ADARSH KUMAR AASHISH KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Male 16-07-2013 39 55 94 63

320261702007 BEBI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Female 21-05-2010 40 53 93 64

320261705132 MURARI KUMAR SHANKAR PODDAR MAMTA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 43 50 93 65

320261702017 AYUSH ANAND CHANDRASHEKHAR RAY JULI DEVI Male 19-07-2010 37 55 92 66

320261702257 SONAKSHI KUMARI JANARDHAN PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 42 50 92 67

320261702206 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARERAM KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Male 29-07-2011 40 51 91 68
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320261703196 AADARSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL RANJANA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 48 43 91 69

320261701022 LAKSHMI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR THAKUR PRITI DEVI Female 27-09-2013 50 40 90 70

320261702173 HARSH KUMAR GAUTAM PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 45 44 89 71

320261704209 TNISHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SONAM DEVI Female 02-06-2012 47 42 89 72

320261701170 AANAND KUMAR ASHOK PODDAR SUNITA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 38 51 89 73

320261703187 MILAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ANITA RANI Male 06-10-2014 41 48 89 74

320261705166 GAURAV KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR PHULAN DEVI Male 28-12-2010 44 44 88 75

320261703246 SONALI BHARATI NARESH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 41 47 88 76

320261705277 SAKSHI KUMARI SUVHASH KUMAR SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 38 49 87 77

320261701052 SONU KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR PRAMILA KUMARI Male 01-11-2012 51 36 87 78

320261705087 MANAW KUMAR SATISH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 42 86 79

320261702187 NISHU KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL ANJALI DEVI Female 25-08-2012 48 38 86 80

320261701149 AYUSH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA PYIYANKA RANJANA Male 11-10-2012 44 42 86 81

320261705347 ANNU KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR ANJANI KUMARI Female 15-10-2012 48 38 86 82

320261702098 RITESH KUMAR DILIP DAS SUNITA KUMARI Male 04-11-2012 38 48 86 83

320261703039 SONAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH JULI DEVI Female 17-11-2010 41 44 85 84

320261703188 NAVYA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 22-04-2013 45 40 85 85

320261704092 SAKSHI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR DAS KANCHAN BHARTI Female 26-06-2011 40 44 84 86

320261704175 RUPESH KUMAR RAJIV CHAURASIYA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 44 84 87

320261704264 LAXMI KUMARI RAMPRAKASH SINGH SHILAM DEVI Female 23-04-2012 45 39 84 88

320261705141 GURUNANDAN KUMAR SHASHI SHEKHAR RAUSHAN KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 40 44 84 89

320261703304 DIPIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 38 46 84 90

320261705320 PUNIT KUMAR VIBHUTI MISTRI JHUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 40 83 91

320261703048 KHUSHI KUMARI MANTUN CHAURASIA GURIYA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 47 36 83 92

320261705071 SWETA KUMARI SARBAN KUMARMANDAL ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 45 83 93

320261704153 SMRITI RITA RAJESH KUMAR JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 40 82 94

320261704359 ANKUSH KUMAR SACHIDANAND KHIRAHRI REKHA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 41 41 82 95

320261704135 SHREYA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN PUJA KUMARI Female 14-02-2012 34 48 82 96

320261704328 LAXMAN KUMAR RATAN SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 42 40 82 97

320261701061 ADITYA RAJ AMAN KUMAR THAKUR ALKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 41 82 98

320261703275 PAYAL KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 47 82 99

320261703027 SAURABH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PANKAJ SANJU DEVI Male 03-06-2010 46 35 81 100

320261705387 PALLAVI KUMARI VIVEK SHARMA MUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 43 81 101

320261703159 ROSHNI KUMARI MOGAN SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 33 48 81 102

320261705385 DIVYANSHU KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 31-01-2012 35 45 80 103
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320261702399 NAVYA KUMARI MANENDER KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 04-12-2012 37 43 80 104

320261701020 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 44 80 105

320261701077 BANDAN RAJ AMIT KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 16-03-2013 43 37 80 106

320261705200 CHHOTI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 36 43 79 107

320261704289 RAKHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 36 43 79 108

320261705335 SIMRAN KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 39 40 79 109

320261705033 GOLU KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR RINA BHARTI Male 12-12-2012 40 39 79 110

320261704181 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAH PARMILA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 32 47 79 111

320261702276 SHWETA SUMAN JAYKISHORE KUMAR DEEPMALA KUMARI Female 17-09-2013 36 43 79 112

320261705167 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR FULAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 37 78 113

320261701265 AARYA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 23-07-2013 46 32 78 114

320261703059 ARASHI KHATUN MD ASLAM ALI KAHKASHA KHATUN Female 08-03-2012 45 32 77 115

320261703050 YUVRAJ SINGH MAYARAM SINGH RATANMALA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 35 42 77 116

320261704210 RANI KUMARI RAKESH MANDAL CHANCHAL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 43 76 117

320261704010 RAJVEER KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 118

320261704270 SRISHTI KUMARI RAMRUP MANDAL RAJ DEVI Female 12-08-2012 37 39 76 119

320261704008 ARAV RAJ PAPPU CHOURASIYA GUNJAN DEVI Male 05-09-2012 33 43 76 120

320261705316 SONALI KUMARI VEENIT KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-12-2012 28 48 76 121

320261702392 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 35 76 122

320261705079 PRIYANSU KUMAR SASIKANT SHAH MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 45 75 123

320261702310 DUSHYANT KUMAR KAMPANI YADAV BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 35 75 124

320261702264 SONU KUMAR JAWAHAR CHOURASIA MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 44 75 125

320261705102 RAMAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA TANTI RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 49 74 126

320261704219 JUHI KUMARI RAM NARAYAN SAH RAJKUMARI Female 05-01-2011 35 39 74 127

320261701167 RESHAM KUMRI ASHOK MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 48 74 128

320261701025 SULECHANA KUMARI AJAY MANDAL SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 44 74 129

320261705329 MADHAV KUMAR THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR MONA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 30 44 74 130

320261705020 RUPAM KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RAMILA DEVI Female 25-10-2010 39 34 73 131

320261704366 SHABNAM KHATOON SAHADAT ALI SABINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 35 38 73 132

320261705138 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR NITA BHARTI Male 23-12-2012 38 35 73 133

320261704031 SONI KUMARI PARO RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 41 73 134

320261702064 MUNNA KUMAR DEVENDRA THAKUR BIJLI  DEVI Male 13-06-2013 34 39 73 135

320261704368 JANKI KUMARI SAHEB SAH RANEE DEVI Female 03-11-2010 33 39 72 136

320261701188 MINAKSHI KUMARI BABLU DAS RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 44 72 137

320261704142 BHARTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAGNI RAJ Female 15-08-2011 30 42 72 138
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320261703093 SIHANA NADAF MD MASARAIL MOSARRAT KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 36 36 72 139

320261702329 ABHILASHA KUMARI KIRAN SINGH SHEILA DEVI Female 17-09-2009 25 46 71 140

320261703229 NIKITA KUMARI NAKUL SAHNI PINKI DEVI Female 25-03-2010 33 38 71 141

320261703176 MD AJAJUL MS ASLAM GULSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 29 42 71 142

320261703120 SAJ UDDIN ALI MD SAKIL UDDIN SAHISTA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 38 33 71 143

320261702189 MEGHA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 39 71 144

320261705356 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIKESH THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 35 36 71 145

320261701165 MOSAM KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 38 71 146

320261703062 SABINA KHATUN MD AZAHAR UDDIN SONI KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 41 30 71 147

320261705287 ADITYAM KUMAR TULSI SINGH RUKMINI DEVI Male 16-04-2012 32 38 70 148

320261701090 KRISHNA KUMAR AMIT YADAV RIMA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 38 32 70 149

320261701005 RITIK KUMAR SINGH ABHIMANU SINGH SARASHWATI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 37 33 70 150

320261702141 SINKI KUMARI DOMI MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 38 70 151

320261702043 ADARSH KUMAR DABLU KUMAR JAYANTI DEVI Male 07-06-2013 33 37 70 152

320261704349 ROJI BHARTI ROSHAN KUMAR MHARANI KUMARI Female 13-10-2012 28 41 69 153

320261705275 KARN KUMAR SUSHIL PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 42 68 154

320261701184 SHREYA RAJ AVINASH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 27-07-2012 32 36 68 155

320261702050 AANAND KUMAR DAYANAND PANDIT SHWETA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 35 33 68 156

320261702150 BHAVESH KUMAR GAJADHAR YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 28 40 68 157

320261705044 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANOJ CHAUDHARY CHHOTI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 33 35 68 158

320261701141 PRIYANSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 08-01-2013 32 36 68 159

320261702162 LUSI KUMARI GANESH SINGH INDULA  DEVI Female 20-07-2013 32 36 68 160

320261701187 GULASHAN KUMAR BABLU CHAURASIA SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 23 45 68 161

320261701193 RUBI KUMARI BABLU MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 34 67 162

320261703193 SHRUTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PUJA  DEVI Female 26-06-2011 38 29 67 163

320261702307 DILSHAD BAITHA KALIM BAITHA HINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 32 35 67 164

320261701223 AJIT KUMAR BANTI CHAURASIA REKHA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 34 33 67 165

320261704211 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAKESH SINGH SANGITA Female 21-10-2012 30 37 67 166

320261704252 VINAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR BANDANA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 22 44 66 167

320261702261 NAJDA KHATUN JARIFURAHMAN SAJIDA KHATUN Female 10-11-2011 28 38 66 168

320261704068 RAJ KUMAR PINTU SHARMA SANJULA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 27 39 66 169

320261701178 MANAV ASHUTOSH KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 22 44 66 170

320261703065 KUDUSH MD FIROJ SABBO BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 37 28 65 171

320261705220 SAPANA KUMARI SUDHIR MALAKAR RINA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 30 35 65 172

320261701269 PRASHANT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR ANJANI KUMARI Male 22-02-2012 28 37 65 173
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320261705083 NEHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 30 35 65 174

320261702243 NIDHI KUMARI INDRAJEET SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 37 65 175

320261705031 SUNDRM KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 33 64 176

320261705048 KAJAL KUMARI SANT KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 36 63 177

320261701260 BEAUTY KUMARI BIKESH RAM PUJA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 27 36 63 178

320261705228 VIKKI KUMARI SUDHUR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 24 38 62 179

320261702149 BITTU KUMAR GABAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 14-01-2011 29 33 62 180

320261705211 AMAN KUMAR SUBODH YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 28-08-2012 33 29 62 181

320261703107 MD FIRAN NADAF MD NISHAR ALI KHURSHIDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 20 42 62 182

320261703250 ARCHANA KUMARI NAVALKISHOR MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 38 61 183

320261703321 DHANANJAY KUMAR PANKAJ SHARMA SANGITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 23 38 61 184

320261704137 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 185

320261702302 KHUSHI KUYMARI KAILASH KUMAR THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 34 61 186

320261702248 CHANDANI KUMARI JAGARNATH SINGH KALPANA DEVI Female 04-02-2014 25 36 61 187

320261705230 RAGNI KUMARI SUDIN SAH BEBI DEVI Female 29-05-2011 29 31 60 188

320261704196 AYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY BYUTI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 28 32 60 189

320261704346 LUCCKY  KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 20 40 60 190

320261705236 BINDU KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 30 60 191

320261702335 BHOLA KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 38 59 192

320261705028 ANNU KUMARI SANJEEV CHOUDHARY GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 28 59 193

320261703102 ASYANA KHATUN MD MUSTAKIM ROSHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 22 37 59 194

320261702135 SURUCHI KUMARI DIWAKAR MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Female 25-08-2011 28 31 59 195

320261705252 RUDRA KUMAR SUNIL RAJAK DEEPA DEVI Male 31-01-2014 25 34 59 196

320261704140 AMRITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 15-08-2011 32 26 58 197

320261705291 ANJALI KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH SULEKHA SINGH Female 09-12-2012 24 34 58 198

320261705258 ARTI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 33 58 199

320261701311 RISHI KUMAR BUDHAN THAKUR BABY DEVI Male 16-08-2012 29 28 57 200

320261705234 RAJ ANAND SUJIT KUMAR RATANMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 36 57 201

320261705215 SAMIP KUMAR SUDHAKAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 26-01-2012 21 35 56 202

320261702042 RIMJHIM KUMARI CHUNNILAL DAS RENU DEVI Female 02-09-2012 22 34 56 203

320261701243 RAUSHAN KUMAR BHIKHI MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 23 32 55 204

320261701110 SWATI KUMARI ANIL CHAURASIA KIRAN DEVI Female 24-04-2012 27 28 55 205

320261702383 ASHISH KUMAR MADAN KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 20 35 55 206

320261704251 SONALI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR BANDANA BHARTI Female 14-08-2012 29 25 54 207

320261702128 KARISHMA KUMARI DIPAK SINGH JUGONU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 25 29 54 208
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320261702311 ANKIT KUMAR KAMPU  KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 31 53 209

320261703099 MD SALMAN NADAF MD MURAD ALI NAJARA KHATOON Male 12-12-2012 28 25 53 210

320261701276 SAMIKSHA KUMARI BINOD SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 38 53 211

320261703094 MD NAUSHAD MD MAZID UDDIN MAJDA KHATUN Male 30-12-2009 22 30 52 212

320261705363 NAITIK KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI Male 12-05-2011 16 36 52 213

320261702139 SAKSHI KUMARI DIWAKAR SINGH BITTU DEVI Female 02-07-2012 20 32 52 214

320261703090 AASIFA KHATUN MD MANAWWAR ALAM ROZIDA KHATUN Female 12-11-2012 21 31 52 215

320261704260 JYOTISH KUMAR RAMJI PANDIT ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 31 51 216

320261704156 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 24 27 51 217

320261702073 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH DHARAMVEER SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 25-10-2016 21 30 51 218

320261701219 ARYAN KUMAR BAMBAM SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 15 35 50 219

320261703112 SIMA KHATUN MD RAHMAT JAMILA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 23 26 49 220

320261703138 RAHAT PRAVIN MD. NAISH AHMAT RAHISA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 20 29 49 221

320261703017 SONALI KUMARI MANOJ JHA AMAN DEVI Female 17-08-2012 3 46 49 222

320261703111 AFRIN KHATOON MD RAHMAT JAMILA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 24 24 48 223

320261701212 ASHAJULLY KUMARI BALDEO SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 16 31 47 224

320261703189 PHUL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SALITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 21 26 47 225

320261705019 RITU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RUNI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 14 33 47 226

320261704027 RINA KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAM RENU DEVI Female 04-11-2012 7 31 38 227
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320261801092 PRIYANSHI PRANAVI BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 20-12-2011 67 45 112 1

320261801494 SHAYAM DEV KUMAR SINGH RAGHUNATH PRASAD
SINGH FULO DEVI Male 01-09-2012 54 43 97 2

320261801380 SABAAT FAATEH OROOJ MD. MAZAHIR ALAM NOOR JABEEN BEGUM Male 15-02-2013 41 54 95 3

320261801128 KANHAIYA KUMAR DILIP YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 31-08-2010 47 45 92 4

320261801145 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH GANESH SHANKAR SINGH NIRJALA DEVI Male 08-07-2011 51 41 92 5

320261801307 MUSKAN MD HASIM NARGIS BEGAM Female 01-01-2008 48 42 90 6

320261801354 NISHAT SHAHI MD SAJJAD ALAM NAHID PERWEEN Female 08-03-2012 28 59 87 7

320261801623 GOTAM KUMAR SONE LAL GITA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 40 46 86 8

320261801655 MARIYA GUFRANI TANBIR ALAM YASMIN BEGAM Female 16-05-2012 45 40 85 9

320261801440 MANISHA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR
KARMKAR ASHTAMI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 44 40 84 10

320261801480 SRISHTI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR PANDEY SONIYA KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 44 40 84 11

320261801343 RAZIYA SULTANA MD RASHID ANVAR RIZWANA TAJ Female 10-01-2013 36 48 84 12

320261801342 FAAIZAH KHANAM MD RASHID ANVAR RIZWANA TAJ Female 10-01-2013 35 47 82 13

320261801431 SAHAR BANO NAJMUL HUDA AFSANA BEGUM Female 14-12-2009 46 35 81 14

320261801505 MADHULIKA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINHA RINKU DEVI Female 17-04-2012 39 42 81 15

320261801601 AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAMSHAD MEHNAJ BEGAM Male 05-06-2012 32 49 81 16

320261801213 KIRAN KUMARI KARAN KUMAR BASAK DIL DEVI CHAUPAL Female 05-06-2012 39 42 81 17

320261801212 DIVYANSHI SINHA KAPIL DEV SINHA NILIMA SINHA Female 12-09-2011 42 38 80 18

320261801441 ZESAN ALAM NARZUL ISLAM JHANERA BEGAM Male 20-04-2011 46 33 79 19

320261801425 MAHEK ASAFI MUSFIK ALAM ASGARI BEGUM Female 16-04-2012 38 41 79 20

320261801672 DURVA SINGH UJAVAL KUMAR SINGH RAKHI SINGH Female 31-05-2012 35 44 79 21

320261801472 JASIKA KUMARI PARMANAND SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 25-06-2010 41 37 78 22

320261801694 SADAPSI BEGAM ZAHUR ALAM AKHTARI BEGAM Female 04-09-2009 27 50 77 23

320261801685 NAND DULAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 36 77 24

320261801383 ARSHI BEGUM MDISHAQUE ALAM YASAMIN BEGAM Female 05-01-2008 35 41 76 25

320261801567 RAVI KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 34 76 26

320261801114 TRIPTY KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR DAS USHA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 36 40 76 27

320261801157 FAZAN KAMAL HAJI KAMALUDDIN BEGAM Male 08-03-2010 27 48 75 28

320261801400 TARKESHWAR SINGH MOHAN LAL SINGH SRI MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 42 75 29

320261801269 MISRANA MASKUR ALAM SAHELA PERVEEN Female 01-01-2008 31 43 74 30

320261801175 HALIYA FIRDOSH JAFARHASNAIN
SAIDULREHMAN SHAIKH RAJBI KHATUN Female 05-02-2012 35 39 74 31

320261801182 GOSIYA JAMERUL SHAH AZMAT BEGAM Female 12-04-2012 40 34 74 32

320261801329 SAHARANI MD MUZAFFAR ALAM SAKERUN NISHA Female 01-01-2010 36 37 73 33
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320261801063 DEAZI PRAWEEN BADIUJJYAMA NUJHAT PRAVEEN Female 25-03-2010 36 37 73 34

320261801029 SAMLI AYANI AKHATAR HUSEN TARRNUM JAHA Female 10-11-2011 36 37 73 35

320261801045 RAFAT ANJUM ANWAR ALAM TANJEEMA BEGAM Female 22-12-2011 38 35 73 36

320261801015 PALLAVI KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR DAS SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 36 73 37

320261801549 SHADMA NIGAR SABIR ALAM MEHNAZ BEGUM Male 07-12-2012 33 39 72 38

320261801047 ZAKI ANWER ANWARUL HAQUE TALAT SAHIN Male 27-03-2012 37 34 71 39

320261801008 MANTASHA BEGAM ABDUL MATIN AFSANA BEGAM Female 29-03-2009 32 38 70 40

320261801022 ULFAT JAHAN AFSAR ALAM YASMIN BEGUM Female 26-01-2011 31 39 70 41

320261801632 SUHANA SINHA SUMAN KUMAR SINHA JANKI SINHA Female 26-11-2011 30 40 70 42

320261801420 MAHEK RANI MUNAJIR ALAM NAJLI Female 25-04-2012 37 33 70 43

320261801367 ABUDUL KADEER MD SHAHID ALAM NAHEDA KHATOON Male 16-08-2012 34 36 70 44

320261801544 RAZIA PERWEEN ROZADIN RABIYA BEGAM Female 15-05-2010 29 40 69 45

320261801545 ROJ BABU RUBAB ALAM KHUSHNUMA BEGAM Male 24-10-2011 28 40 68 46

320261801178 MD NISAR JAHID ALAM NURJABI BEGAM Male 01-12-2011 33 35 68 47

320261801419 SADAF NAZ MUMTAZ ALAM NAUSHIN BEGUM Female 04-06-2012 29 39 68 48

320261801215 MD SHAHZAD ALAM KHASHI URAHMAN SANJARI BEGAM Male 26-11-2009 34 33 67 49

320261801312 MD EHSAN ALI MD ISLAM UDDIN SHAHNERA BEGAM Male 01-02-2012 37 30 67 50

320261801339 ESAFAMI MD RAFIQ ALAM NIMROJ BEGUM Female 30-05-2012 24 43 67 51

320261801442 NASREEN BEGAM NASHIM ALAM MUSHFINA BEGAM Female 15-07-2012 35 32 67 52

320261801259 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 31 35 66 53

320261801185 SONALI KUMARI JANGI BASAK SOMA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 32 34 66 54

320261801658 PRIYA KUMARI TAPESHWER THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 27 38 65 55

320261801001 NUZHAT FATMA AAFAQUE ALAM AKHTAR BEGAM Female 03-04-2009 32 32 64 56

320261801146 GAUSIYA RANI GAUSUDDIN SAHIN PERWEEN Female 01-01-2011 33 31 64 57

320261801637 RAJA HEMBRAM SUNIL HASDA SUMI MARANDI Male 01-01-2011 20 44 64 58

320261801197 ANJANI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SUMAN DEVI Female 25-07-2011 32 32 64 59

320261801403 DIL KHUSHI MOHSIN ALAM TARRANUM ARA Female 18-09-2011 30 34 64 60

320261801487 TRIPTY KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR BASAK SUGANDHI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 26 38 64 61

320261801353 SONAM PERWEEN MD SAJID ALAM PINKI Female 10-04-2012 27 37 64 62

320261801283 MD AMIR SABAB MD AKMAL YAZDANI SHAHZADI BEGAM Male 04-01-2011 34 29 63 63

320261801414 MAHRIYA RANI MUJIBUR RAHAMAN SHAHNAZ BEGUM Female 14-03-2010 22 40 62 64

320261801582 SUHANI KUMARI SARJU PRASAD SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-04-2011 27 35 62 65

320261801459 KOHENOOR GULAB NOOR QAISAR SUNHARI BEGUM Female 20-04-2012 34 28 62 66

320261801575 ASMITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 30 32 62 67

320261801007 ARSHIN JAHAN ABDUL MATIN AFSANA BEGAM Female 01-04-2010 25 36 61 68
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320261801546 RASHIDA PARWEEN RUHUL ALAM MAHA RANI Female 19-06-2010 31 30 61 69

320261801337 SHANA AFREEN MD PERWEJ ALAM NAJMINA PARWEEN Female 06-02-2011 23 37 60 70

320261801378 ARBAZ ALAM MD. ARIF ALAM JINAT FATMA Male 01-03-2012 20 40 60 71

320261801025 SACHIN KUMAR BASAK AJAY KUMAR BASAK LAKHHI DEVI Male 20-01-2010 27 32 59 72

320261801030 TANIA PARWEEN AKHLAQUE ALAM AKBARI BEGUM Female 06-01-2012 35 24 59 73

320261801611 BHUMIKA KUMARI SHIV NARAYAN BASAK JAYANTI DEVI Female 07-02-2013 28 31 59 74

320261801435 ANAMIKA KUMARI NAND LAL SINGH JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 33 58 75

320261801054 AARZOO MINNAT ASFAQUE ALAM MANSUBA KHATUN Female 26-02-2012 25 33 58 76

320261801555 NIHA FIRDOSH SAH JANAL JASMIN Female 29-08-2012 30 28 58 77

320261801447 NURANI NAUSHAD ALAM AFSANA BEGAM Female 07-05-2009 31 26 57 78

320261801550 SHAMA PERWEEN SABIR ALAM RAHAT BEGAM Female 11-09-2009 24 33 57 79

320261801374 MD IRSHAD ALAM MD TAHIR HUSSAIN FATMA BEGAM Male 01-01-2010 18 39 57 80

320261801085 PRIYA KUMARI BIKRAM KUMAR DAS DIPTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 29 57 81

320261801508 NISHAR ALAM RAKIB ALAM NIKHAT PARWEEN Male 12-06-2013 24 33 57 82

320261801406 FARHAN BABU MOTI ALAM SHABANA BEGAM Male 20-02-2012 22 34 56 83

320261801266 NIYAMAT JAHAN MARGUV ALAM KAUSHARI BEGUM Female 12-01-2010 29 26 55 84

320261801509 RAHMAT NISHA RAKIMUDDIN MUSARRAT JAHAN Female 15-10-2012 21 34 55 85

320261801467 RUBAB ALAM PAEWEJ ALAM ROZI BEGUM Male 01-01-2012 24 30 54 86

320261801179 NUJHAT PARWEEN JAIDUL ALAM KAUSHRI BEGAM Female 03-01-2013 20 34 54 87

320261801392 FIZA MOHAMMAD FAREED GULSHAN BEGAM Female 31-08-2013 25 28 53 88

320261801356 SHADAB ALAM MD SALAUDDIN SABINA BEGAM Male 20-11-2009 25 27 52 89

320261801293 SADAF NAZ MD ASLAM ANISA BEGAM Female 01-10-2012 24 27 51 90

320261801051 RUPAM KUMARI ARUN KUMAR THAKUR CHANDANA DEVI Female 26-02-2013 25 25 50 91

320261801236 RITHA KUMARI LALCHAND HARIJAN RINA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 15 34 49 92

320261801386 REHNAI NOOR MINNAT TULHA MUMTAJ BEGAM Female 01-01-2010 20 26 46 93

320261801328 ROZINA KHATOON MD MEHRAJ RUKHSAR BEGAM Female 02-11-2011 19 25 44 94

320261801411 SAMIKSHA KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR DAS RATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 14 30 44 95

320261801270 UZMA MASKUR ALAM SHOHELA PARWEEN Female 01-01-2009 17 26 43 96

320261801140 FARHAN ALAM FARUKH ALAM AASENA BEGAM Male 10-07-2010 10 29 39 97

320261801315 RUKHSAR ANSARI MD JAHIR ANSARI NURI BEGAM Female 22-12-2011 20 17 37 98

320261801267 AASHIFA PARWEEN MASAUD ALAM ANJUMAN ARA Female 28-08-2011 15 20 35 99
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320261801308 FARHAN ANJUM MD HASIM AKHTER AREFA KHATOON Male 07-03-2012 61 79 140 1

320261801474 NAQUI ANWAR PARWEZ ALAM NURSABI BEGUM Male 17-02-2011 75 50 125 2

320261801009 ALIYA FATMEE ABDUL QUAIYUM RABBANI NAGMA FAIZI Female 03-02-2012 55 60 115 3

320261801218 ANUPRIYA KUMARI KHUSHILAL KARMKAR SUMITRA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 67 45 112 4

320261801624 SABOHI NAAZ SOYAB ALAM YASMIN BEGAM Female 01-08-2011 50 54 104 5

320261801602 AMAKAISI SHAMSUL HODA ARSHADI BEGAM Female 02-01-2013 46 56 102 6

320261801518 RITESH KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR
KARMKAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 61 40 101 7

320261801458 HAMID ANSARI NOOR ALAM ANSARI NOOR JAHAN Male 05-06-2011 61 39 100 8

320261801616 PRIYA KUMARI SHREEKANT PANDEY MALA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 52 46 98 9

320261801334 KHUSH NASHI MD NEEHAL AKHTAR TAHERA BEGAM Female 16-12-2010 58 39 97 10

320261801475 SONI PARWEEN PARWEZ ALAM NURSABI BEGUM Female 11-03-2009 54 42 96 11

320261801322 SHAH FAISAL MD MAHBOOB SANJIDS BEGAM Male 08-04-2012 49 47 96 12

320261801666 TANU SHREE TILAK DEO KARMKAR NAMITA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 51 43 94 13

320261801317 MD ABULFAIZ NOORI MD JAMSHED ALAM
ANSARI NISHAT ANJUM Male 25-04-2012 54 39 93 14

320261801646 YASHODA KUMARI SURYA MOHAN MIRA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 48 39 87 15

320261801272 ISRAT JAHA MD ABBAS NAJERI BEGUM Female 29-07-2011 49 37 86 16

320261801553 SHAUD ALAM SAFAR ALI SABIYA KHATOON Male 04-06-2011 35 50 85 17

320261801603 NANDANI KUMARI SHARBAN THAKUR JOSHNA DEVI Female 30-03-2018 35 49 84 18

320261801606 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV SHAYAM NARAYAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 13-06-2010 40 43 83 19

320261801519 MANVI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHABNAM DEVI Female 20-02-2013 42 41 83 20

320261801669 DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH TRIHUWAN SINGH RITA DEVI Male 10-04-2010 52 30 82 21

320261801060 ASRAF RAZA AZIM ALAM SHAMANAZ PERWEEN Male 01-04-2012 46 36 82 22

320261801429 ROHINAJ NAIM AKHTAR RAUFAJA BEGAM Female 21-05-2012 48 34 82 23

320261801043 ASIYA NAJ ANSHAD ALAM MANJARI BEGAM Female 20-08-2012 38 44 82 24

320261801493 MD FAIZAN RAFIQUL ISLAM AMINA KHATOON Male 30-12-2012 41 41 82 25

320261801109 LAXMI KUMARI DEV NARAYAN YADAV BINITA DEVI Female 24-06-2010 34 47 81 26

320261801243 ABDUR RAHMAN MAHBUB RAHI ISHRAT NAAZ Male 23-10-2010 43 37 80 27

320261801107 ASHA KUMARI DEV NARAYAN RAM VEENA DEVI Female 20-02-2007 36 43 79 28

320261801577 AADESH KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH DHULA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 42 37 79 29

320261801470 SANEHA SAH PANKAJ KUMAR SAH CHANDANI SAH Female 09-11-2011 39 40 79 30

320261801214 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV KAUSHAL KISHOR YADAV BHEL DEVI Male 08-02-2009 38 40 78 31

320261801168 SADAP PRAWIN ILYAS ALAM AUSILA KHATOON Female 12-09-2013 39 39 78 32

320261801684 KARISHMA KUMARI VIMAL PRASAD SINGH BHOLOTA DEVI Female 11-07-2009 43 34 77 33

320261801366 MD SAYAM ANSARI MD SHAHBAZ ANSARI RUKAIYA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 39 38 77 34
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320261801108 MAMTA KUMARI DEV NARAYAN RAM VEENA DEVI Female 15-12-2008 35 41 76 35

320261801081 DIPA KUMARI BHUBNESHWAR PRASAD
SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 15-07-2009 43 31 74 36

320261801501 GAURAV KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR ROY RITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 26 48 74 37

320261801049 RITIK KUMAR YADAV ARJUN YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 30 44 74 38

320261801116 SONU KUMAR GANESH DHARM CHANDRA
GANESH KAUSLIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 44 73 39

320261801636 TIRATH KUMAR YADEV SUNDAR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 30 43 73 40

320261801042 AALIYA ANSAR ALAM RUMI PRAVIN Female 08-08-2011 33 40 73 41

320261801489 ABHISHEK KUMAR PUJAN KUMAR SINGH LEVANTI DEVI Male 10-07-2009 30 42 72 42

320261801207 RITI KUMARI KAMAL KISHOR YADAV HINA DEVI Female 25-02-2010 36 35 71 43

320261801191 NAYANA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH YADAV SHIKHA DEVI Female 07-04-2010 31 40 71 44

320261801536 LOVELY KUMARI RATAN KUMAR ROY ARUNA DEVI Female 25-06-2010 31 39 70 45

320261801171 SAPNA KUMARI INDRA YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 10-01-2011 30 40 70 46

320261801525 SANJU KUMARI RAMESH YADAV BHARTI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 30 39 69 47

320261801122 SHIVANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR DAS BASANTI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 37 32 69 48

320261801134 HINA KUMARI DIVAS KUMAR YADAV VIBHA KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 26 42 68 49

320261801262 DIKSHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV ETI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 32 35 67 50

320261801408 DINESH MURMU MOTOO MURMU HOPANMAI SOREN Male 15-03-2012 32 34 66 51

320261801093 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV BIRSINGH YADAV MINA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 24 41 65 52

320261801053 OM KUMAR YADAV ARUN YADAV MANUKA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 24 39 63 53

320261801541 MAMPI KUMARI ROBIN URAW FULMANI DEVI Female 13-03-2013 25 38 63 54

320261801446 NISAD FATMA NAUMAN HASAMI MAHZABI BEGUM Female 01-01-2010 31 31 62 55

320261801190 RAKSHA KUMARI JAYNARAYAN THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Female 06-05-2009 25 36 61 56

320261801209 LIPIKA KUMARI KAMODAR MANDAL YASHODA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 33 61 57

320261801028 RITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 15-04-2010 27 34 61 58

320261801142 JYOTI KUMARI GANESH MANDAL LILA DEVI Female 28-05-2010 23 37 60 59

320261801240 RASHMI KUMARI MADHU SUDAN GANESH CHANDNI DEVI Female 11-11-2010 31 29 60 60

320261801664 TAUKIR ALAM TAUSIK ALAM ZUBEDA KHATOON Male 06-04-2011 27 33 60 61

320261801596 SHAHEEN PERWEEN SHAMIM AKHTAR MARJINA Female 05-02-2012 32 28 60 62

320261801540 RIYA KUMARI RISHIKANT PANDEY SWETA PANDEY Female 15-02-2012 26 34 60 63

320261801497 TANUJA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR GANESH MALTI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 31 29 60 64

320261801385 KOMAL KUMARI MEGHRAJ KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 26 34 60 65

320261801133 PUJA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 20 40 60 66

320261801452 RADHIKA RAJAK NIRDHAN RAJAK MANJU DEVI Female 21-09-2013 23 37 60 67

320261801572 KARINA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV GANGA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 27 32 59 68
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320261801038 KHUSHI KUMARI AMOD KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 28 31 59 69

320261801512 BEUTY KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV NOMIN DEVI Female 26-04-2012 29 30 59 70

320261801252 SIFAT PRAWEEN MAHIRODDIN MANJEET KHATOON Female 06-08-2011 31 27 58 71

320261801483 DEVIKA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 13-10-2011 28 30 58 72

320261801194 DEEPA KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 26 32 58 73

320261801011 SUMIYA AMAN ABDUR RAHMAN RANI RUBI Female 09-12-2011 31 26 57 74

320261801275 MD JAWED ANSARI MD ABDUL RAJJAK
ANSARI MAKSUDA BIBI Male 07-06-2012 28 29 57 75

320261801477 SANTOSI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR DAS ANITA DEVI Female 21-03-2011 28 28 56 76

320261801026 ASHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MALAKAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 28 28 56 77

320261801225 DEEPIKA KUMARI KRISHNA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 23-12-2010 26 29 55 78

320261801595 NAZIYA PERWEEN SHAMIM AKHTAR NAULISH BEGUM Female 30-07-2012 55 Absent 55 Disqualified

320261801346 ABDUL RAJJAK MD SABIR ALAM ROBI BEGAM Male 01-03-2012 25 29 54 79

320261801389 MD ABUTALHA MOHAMMAD AJMAL NUSRAT JAHAN Male 30-11-2012 27 27 54 80

320261801381 MASUM PRAVIN MD. TAZIB MUNNI KHATUN Female 02-09-2009 26 27 53 81

320261801024 KRISHNA KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 24 29 53 82

320261801634 NISHI KUMAR YADAV SUMAN KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 10-05-2010 23 29 52 83

320261801633 ASMITA KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 24 28 52 84

320261801073 SAJIYA PARWEEN BELAL AHMAD SAHBUKTA PARVEEN Female 25-08-2012 25 27 52 85

320261801037 KAJAL KUMARI AMIT YADAV MALIKA YADAV Female 08-12-2008 25 26 51 86

320261801445 MUSARRAF HASAMI NAUMAN HASAMI MAHZABI BEGUM Male 01-01-2009 26 25 51 87

320261801635 SUNITA KUMARI SUNDAR LAL YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 14-02-2011 19 32 51 88

320261801148 KARISHMA KUMARI GHOGHDAS MANDAL BATASI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 25 26 51 89

320261801067 SWETA KUMARI BALRAM THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 20-06-2011 23 27 50 90

320261801161 RASHMA KUMARI HARI PANDIT SUMINTRA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 24 48 91

320261801052 MAHIMA KUMARI ARUN LAL YADAV MANUKA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 24 42 92
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320261801084 KHUSI KUMARI BIJESH PASWAN RATNA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 63 47 110 1

320261801150 DEEYA KARMAKAR GOPAL KUMAR
KARMAKAR UNNATI KARMAKAR Female 26-02-2012 56 53 109 2

320261801091 GUNJA KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS AATI KUMARI Female 17-07-2012 42 59 101 3

320261801066 HRITIKA KUMARI BALIRAM SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 49 41 90 4

320261801345 AYAN HUSSAIN MD RIZWAN RUMI PERWEEN Male 12-07-2011 31 57 88 5

320261801301 HUMERA AZHAR MD AZHAR RIZVI UMME FATMA Female 26-07-2012 49 39 88 6

320261801615 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SHOK KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 40 41 81 7

320261801177 MAKSUD ALAM JAHEER ALAM NURESHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 39 41 80 8

320261801078 MADHURI KUMARI BHAWESH  LAL
MAHALDAR DUKHO DEVI Female 01-11-2010 41 37 78 9

320261801556 JYOTI KUMARI SAHDEV LALYADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 38 37 75 10

320261801486 SHIV KUMAR YADAV PREM LAL YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 40 72 11

320261801087 KHUSBOO KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR THAKUR MINA DEVI Female 20-09-2010 34 38 72 12

320261801499 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV KALPANA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 36 36 72 13

320261801059 FARHANA KHATUN AYUB ALI NUREFA KHATUN Female 13-08-2011 34 35 69 14

320261801370 SEJAL PERWEEN MD SHARFARAZ ANSARI SHABANA PERWEEN Female 14-01-2012 34 35 69 15

320261801670 DOLI KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN NANDINI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 40 29 69 16

320261801203 ANOKHI KUMARI KAILASH RAM BHARTI DEVI Female 28-10-2013 37 32 69 17

320261801650 SYED SUFIYAN RAHMAN SYED ATAUR RAHMAN WAZDA TABASSUM Male 24-03-2013 26 42 68 18

320261801507 URMILA SOREN RAJU SOREN ANITA HEMBRAM Female 06-09-2010 33 33 66 19

320261801570 SEEMA KUMARI SANJAY LAL YADAV SAMPA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 32 33 65 20

320261801423 BHARTI KUMARI MURARI KUMAR JULY KUMARI Female 11-12-2012 32 33 65 21

320261801195 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA MAHALDAR RUPA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 24 39 63 22

320261801220 ABHIJEET KARMAKAR KISHOR KUMAR
KARMAKAR TANUJA KARMAKAR Male 11-08-2011 30 31 61 23

320261801533 RUSHI KUMARI RANJIT RAI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 34 27 61 24

320261801103 MANSI KUMARI CHANDRAKANT BOSAK CHANCHALA DEVI Female 14-01-2010 28 30 58 25

320261801031 KHUSBU TARA ALAUDDIN SALMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2008 25 30 55 26

320261801139 MUSARAF HUSAIN FARIJUDDIN SAIRA KHATOON Male 03-03-2009 24 29 53 27

320261801504 JYOTI KUMARI RAJRNDRA PRASAD
YADAV TETLI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 23 24 47 28

320261801076 SANDEEP KUMAR BOSAK BHARAT KUMAR BOSAK NEELAM DEVI Male 29-09-2012 23 18 41 29
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320261801372 ABU SHAYAN SUBHANI MD SUBHANI SAYMA FIRDOSH Male 07-06-2011 75 60 135 1

320261801250 KRAMAT ANJUM MAHFOOZ ALAM KAHKASHAN ROZI Male 15-11-2013 74 58 132 2

320261801677 SANDHIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BASAK SANJILA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 75 55 130 3

320261801574 SANA FIRDOS SANOBAR ALAM REZWANA PERWEEN Female 25-06-2012 68 62 130 4

320261801590 FAZAL HAYAT SHAHNAWAZ AZMI FIRDOS JAHAN Male 10-07-2013 70 57 127 5

320261801263 RUHUL IMAM MANZAR ALAM ROOHI NAZ Male 13-02-2013 65 56 121 6

320261801210 SABA KOUSAR KAMRUL ALAM SALEHA BEGAM Female 17-02-2012 57 62 119 7

320261801495 AKEEDA JAHAN RAHAT AKMAL REZA BABY JAHAN Female 13-05-2012 56 62 118 8

320261801413 NOOR AKHTAR MUJAMMIL AKHTAR NOORJABI BEGAM Male 13-08-2011 59 56 115 9

320261801300 MD. AMIR SUBHANI MD AZAD ALAM NISHANT Male 02-10-2010 59 55 114 10

320261801503 RASHI CHOUDHARY RAJESH CHOUDHARY SAWITRI DEVI Female 24-03-2012 59 54 113 11

320261801463 MARIYA PERWEEN NURUL AZAM MEHNAJ BEGUM Female 05-04-2012 70 43 113 12

320261801691 RAHAT ANWER ZAFRUL ALAM RAZIA KHANAM Male 22-01-2010 62 50 112 13

320261801640 CHITRANSH VARMA SUNIL KUMAR VARMA CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 55 56 111 14

320261801172 ISBAH PARWEEN ISRAIL SHABISHTA FIRDOSH Female 04-05-2013 51 59 110 15

320261801268 KOHINOOR MASIH ANWAR NAZMIN BEGUM Female 19-12-2012 63 45 108 16

320261801253 GULFRAJ MAMNUN ALAM GULSHANA Male 01-01-2010 65 41 106 17

320261801332 GULAM MUKARRAB AZAD MD NAIM AKHTER SHOKAT ARA Male 01-01-2012 62 44 106 18

320261801547 RIDA NAZ SABIH ANWER RUHA NAZ Female 01-08-2013 60 46 106 19

320261801336 AFFAN AARZOO MD OBAID ALAM ZEENAT ARA BEGAM Male 08-10-2011 59 45 104 20

320261801690 RAZI ANWAR ZAFIR ALAM NAZIA GHOFRANA Male 18-02-2012 54 50 104 21

320261801597 SUBHAN ALI SHAMIM AKHTAR RUBI ARA Male 04-07-2011 49 53 102 22

320261801002 HUMA NAAZ ABDUL HAMID SHAMANAJ BEGAM Female 13-03-2010 55 46 101 23

320261801154 SANA PERWEEN GULSANOVAR AMRUI BEGUM Female 29-12-2012 56 45 101 24

320261801291 RUKNAZ PERWEEN MD ARIF ALAM AFSANA BEGUM Female 01-01-2010 55 45 100 25

320261801552 ESHAN ALAM SADRUL ALAM TAMANNA BEGUM Male 12-09-2010 51 49 100 26

320261801598 FALAK AFRIN SHAMIM AKHTER RIZWANA BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 54 46 100 27

320261801511 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 16-03-2012 51 49 100 28

320261801075 HANSIKA KUMARI BHAGWAN DASS RANI DEVI Female 19-09-2011 60 39 99 29

320261801586 SAMRIN SHAHI SHABAZ ALAM ROOHI NAZ Female 13-03-2012 54 43 97 30

320261801344 NAKIB REZA MD REJA NUSRAT PARWEEN Male 27-05-2010 40 55 95 31

320261801062 ABU ADIB IMAM BABUL RASHID ASIA GHUFRANA Male 15-04-2013 46 49 95 32

320261801539 ASHISH AMAN RISHI KUMAR MANDAL ASHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 47 47 94 33

320261801004 GULROJ KADRI ABDUL KADIR GULSHANA BEGUM Female 31-01-2011 50 42 92 34

320261801402 KAISH BABU MOHSIN HUSAN ARA Male 02-01-2012 35 57 92 35
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320261801156 AAYAT PRAWEEN HAIDAR ALAM PARVEEN BEGAM Female 07-12-2012 48 44 92 36

320261801016 SABA PERWEEN ABSAR ALAM NILUFAR BEGUM Female 18-05-2011 54 36 90 37

320261801017 MD AKRAM ABU JAFAR KHURSHADI BEGUM Male 02-01-2011 40 49 89 38

320261801018 FATIN KAIF ABU KAISER FIRDOSHI BEGAM Female 05-06-2011 50 39 89 39

320261801264 SHADAF NAAZ MAQIMUDDIN MUSTARI BEGAM Female 11-08-2011 54 34 88 40

320261801362 MD FAISAL MD SARWAR ALAM FATMA PARWEN Male 17-03-2012 46 42 88 41

320261801421 AAMIR HAMZA MUNIR ALAM KHUSNUMA PARWIN Male 10-05-2012 47 41 88 42

320261801097 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANCHAL KARMKAR RITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 45 42 87 43

320261801223 LAKSHMI KUMARI KRISHANA PRASAD SINGH POPY SINHA Female 19-01-2012 42 45 87 44

320261801401 MANTASHA KOUSHAR MOHSAN ALAM FARHAT JABIN Female 27-01-2012 46 41 87 45

320261801003 MD SABI ANWAR ABDUL HAMID SHAMANAJ BEGAM Male 10-03-2012 45 42 87 46

320261801600 ASIF RAZA SHAMSAD ALAM HASBEENA KHATUN Male 15-08-2012 42 45 87 47

320261801652 TOFIA TABASSUM TAJMUL HAQUE KHUSBI PARWEEN Female 01-01-2010 44 42 86 48

320261801183 NIDA AFROZ JAMIL AKHTAR HUSSAIN GULSEHRA BEGUM Female 18-06-2012 41 43 84 49

320261801304 ZABI MUSARRAT MD FIRDOUS ALAM JEBA PERWEEN Female 05-05-2013 52 32 84 50

320261801204 KASHAMIRI PERWEEN KAISHAR ALAM SHAMA BEGAM Female 01-11-2012 47 36 83 51

320261801143 SUSHMITA KUMARI GANESH PRASAD BASAK DISHA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 43 39 82 52

320261801521 ARPIT KUMAR SAH RAMESH KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 46 36 82 53

320261801668 YASIR ARFAT TOSIF ALAM TABASSUM HENA Male 01-02-2011 40 41 81 54

320261801216 LALI KUMARI KHOKITA BASAK YASHODA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 50 30 80 55

320261801285 LADLI BEGUM MD ALAM RUKSHANA Female 01-01-2011 43 36 79 56

320261801205 RANI PERWEEN KALIMUDDIN NURASADI BEGAM Female 07-12-2011 41 38 79 57

320261801395 RAIYAN ZAFAR MOHAMMAD JAMIL
AKHTER ROHI FIRDUSH Male 28-02-2013 42 37 79 58

320261801055 ARSI BEGAM ASGAR ALI NURJAHAN BEGUM Female 01-01-2010 37 41 78 59

320261801294 FURQUAN MD ASLAM ALAM FARKHUNDA BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 33 45 78 60

320261801358 SHIFAT NAAZ MD SAMIM NOORSADI BEGAM Female 13-09-2012 23 55 78 61

320261801365 AHSAN REZA MD SHAH NAWAZ RIZWEE MASIHA BEGAM Male 05-09-2012 39 38 77 62

320261801199 MINNAT PRAWEEN JUBER ALAM NOOR JAHAN Female 01-01-2008 27 49 76 63

320261801506 RIYA KUMARI RAJU SAHANI SOMA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 34 42 76 64

320261801617 MD SHAHFAIZ SHUJAUDDIN FARJANA BEGUM Male 13-09-2011 32 44 76 65

320261801461 KOYENOOR ARA NOUSAD ALAM SARWARI BEGUM Female 01-01-2010 36 39 75 66

320261801415 MAHELAKA FIRDOS MUJIBUR RAHMAN TALAT PERWEEN Female 05-07-2011 33 42 75 67

320261801382 DEEDAR AZIZ MD.HABIBUR RAHMAN ABER TAJ Male 19-07-2012 34 41 75 68

320261801340 RAIYANA FIRDOSH MD RAHIL JULY PERWEEN Female 17-10-2010 32 41 73 69

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KISHANGANJ  |  Page 9  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 95

Merit List For Model School
District: KISHANGANJ     Block: KOCHADHAMAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261801313 MD MUSTAFA MD ITWARI SABERA BEGUM Male 20-01-2011 31 42 73 70

320261801498 AAYUSH KUMAR SONY RAJ KUMAR SONAR ANITA DEVI Male 21-01-2013 41 32 73 71

320261801292 AASHIYA FIRDOSHI MD ASLAM SOHINA KHATUN Female 27-02-2012 29 43 72 72

320261801457 RAWANNAK BEGAM NOOR ALAM DIL AFAROJ KHATUN Female 10-07-2011 27 44 71 73

320261801186 ABU BAKAR SIDDIK JASIM AKHTER HAMSAYA Male 01-01-2012 32 37 69 74

320261801427 MUZALLAH PARWEEN MUZAFFAR ALAM NAINCY PARWEEN Female 04-11-2012 35 34 69 75

320261801393 RAHAMAT RAJA MOHAMMAD ISHMAIL ANSARI BEGUM Male 01-01-2008 25 43 68 76

320261801444 SHARIK REZA NASIR ALAM SHARILA BEGAM Male 19-04-2012 28 40 68 77

320261801443 GUFRAN REZA NASIM AKHTAR GAJELA FIRDOS Male 26-11-2010 32 33 65 78

320261801058 SAYEQUE RAHMANI ATIQUR RAHMAN SAYEQA PERWEEN Male 12-01-2012 29 36 65 79

320261801693 CHANDANI BEGAM ZAHRUL ALAM SUHAGI PARWEEN Female 01-01-2010 31 33 64 80

320261801013 NAJLI ABDUS SALAM SAHELA PARWEEN Female 01-04-2011 32 32 64 81

320261801563 MANSI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BASAK REETA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 40 23 63 82

320261801321 NAZIA PERWEEN MD KHATEEBUR RAHMAN
ANSARI NAHEDA BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 27 35 62 83

320261801398 ISRAIL ALAM MOHAMMAD SAVIR ALAM SHAHNAZ BEGAM Male 23-05-2013 29 33 62 84

320261801305 MEHYAR GAFAR MD GUFRAN ALAM MAHESI ZEBA Male 26-06-2012 28 33 61 85

320261801491 MD NAJESH RABBAN ALAM MEHRAJ Male 01-01-2010 29 31 60 86

320261801496 SAHIL BABU RAHIL ALAM NAHID BEGAM Male 18-02-2012 25 35 60 87

320261801422 ASAD REJA MUNTAZIR ALAM ASMAT ARA Male 15-01-2012 24 32 56 88

320261801566 MAHI SINHA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PINKI SINHA Female 05-01-2012 23 29 52 89

320261801363 ABU HURERA MD SAZEMAN ANWARA KHATUN Male 14-12-2011 22 29 51 90

320261801034 ABU AMIR AMERUL HAQUE LUSHI BEGUM Male 01-01-2012 19 31 50 91

320261801200 RAGHIB REZA JULEFEKAR ALAM RUMI PERWEEN Male 01-01-2012 22 28 50 92

320261801184 ABU JAMALI JAMIL AKHTER NIKHAT PERWEEN Male 01-01-2011 20 29 49 93

320261801592 AYSHA PARWEEN SHAKIK AKHTAR ISRAT JAHAN Female 10-06-2012 Absent 45 45 Disqualified

320261801020 SAFANA PERWEEN AFAQUE ALAM NASERA BEGUM Female 01-01-2011 23 20 43 94
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320261801622 TANIYA SARKAR SOMNATH SARKAR CHUMKI SARKAR Female 27-03-2012 64 48 112 1

320261801005 MILLAT RAJA ABDUL KARIM JAHANA BEGUM Male 21-04-2012 73 39 112 2

320261801086 KAJAL CHAUDHARY BINOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MEENA CHAUDHARY Female 09-08-2012 54 51 105 3

320261801098 AARYAN KR JHA CHANDAN KR JHA POOJA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 62 38 100 4

320261801290 AARFIN NAAZ MD ANWARUL HAQUE MASHIYA KHATOON Female 16-03-2012 58 38 96 5

320261801551 SANJAY MARANDI SADHU MARANDI SAMMI HANSDA Male 01-01-2008 49 45 94 6

320261801284 AYAT PRAVEEN MD ALAM ANJILA Female 26-11-2011 46 45 91 7

320261801110 PIUSH JHA DEVENDRA JHA GURIYA PANDY Male 30-12-2011 43 46 89 8

320261801019 KIRAN KAJMI ADIL KAISARI BEGAM Female 28-09-2011 47 41 88 9

320261801311 RUMI NAAJ MD IFTEKHAR WASI ISRAT PARWEEN Female 10-10-2012 47 38 85 10

320261801349 MD NISAR RAZA MD SAHEDUL NAZMEEN BEGUM Male 02-08-2011 34 49 83 11

320261801278 SOHNA KHATOON MD AFZAL ANSARI SHALEHA BEGAM Female 05-05-2012 37 44 81 12

320261801181 TOSIF REZA JAMERUL SHABIHA NAJ Male 21-10-2011 37 41 78 13

320261801587 RAHAT SHAH ALAM MANSURA BEGUM Female 01-11-2011 42 33 75 14

320261801390 RUHI RESHAM MOHAMMAD ANWAR ROJI BEGAM Female 09-11-2012 43 32 75 15

320261801046 ROSHAN AARA ANWARUL HAQUE RABIYA BEGUM Female 03-07-2011 34 39 73 16

320261801369 MUBARAK ALAM MD SHARAFAT KHATIJA BEGAM Male 07-11-2011 40 33 73 17

320261801589 PREETI KUMARI SINGH SHAHADEV PRASAD
SINGH LEKHAN DEVI Female 09-04-2012 32 41 73 18

320261801251 HASAN RAZA MAHFUZ ALAM SAHAR BANU Male 04-12-2011 40 32 72 19

320261801164 SUNDARAM HARIJAN HEM PRASAD YASODA DEVI Male 30-07-2013 40 31 71 20

320261801405 MINAJ BEGAM MOLANA HAKIMUDDIN SHABANUR Female 05-09-2012 31 38 69 21

320261801347 MUSFIK ALAM MD SABIR ALAM SHABNAM PIYARI Male 18-11-2012 41 26 67 22

320261801309 LOTUS BEGAM MD HASIR ALAM SABNAM SHITARA Female 12-08-2012 36 30 66 23

320261801138 SAHISTA PARWEEN FAJTUR RAHMAN ANISA BEGAM Female 28-10-2012 32 34 66 24

320261801299 NIGAR PARWEEN MD AZAD SAMINA KHATUN Female 02-11-2011 36 29 65 25

320261801221 ANU KUMARI KISHOR SAH LILA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 29 34 63 26

320261801605 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH SHAYAM KUMAR SINGH RENUKA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 29 31 60 27

320261801560 SUNDAR MURMU SAKOL MURMU HEMANTI HANSDA Male 29-01-2008 25 34 59 28

320261801456 MD FAIZ RAZA NOOR ALAM PRAVIN BEGAM Male 16-02-2012 30 28 58 29

320261801010 RAKIB ABDUL RAHMAN AFSANA BEGAM Male 10-04-2012 27 31 58 30

320261801325 MUJAFFAR MD MASIR ALAM JAINAB BANU Male 15-01-2012 25 32 57 31

320261801651 FALAK NOORI TAHIR BELAL ASMAT JAHA Female 10-02-2013 26 29 55 32

320261801361 NOOR FATEMA MD SARFAT  HUSSAIN MUNEJARA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 22 27 49 33

320261801176 NASUFA BEGAM JAHANGIR ALAM ANSIRA KHATUN Female 19-12-2011 18 27 45 34
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320261801513 MANISH KUMAR RAM PARSHAD
BAHARDAR MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 46 89 1

320261801468 RINKI KUMARI PANCHANAND SHA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 32 39 71 2

320261801355 SAFI ANWER MD SAJJAD ALAM SHAHENA PERWEEN Male 30-12-2011 21 45 66 3

320261801514 ROSNI KUMARI RAM PARSHAD
BAHARDAR MADHU DEVI Female 30-12-2011 24 41 65 4

320261801244 NISIKA KUMARI MAHENDRA KARMKAR BASANTI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 22 35 57 5

320261801516 KIRAN KUMARI RAMBILSH BAHARDAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 21 31 52 6

320261801170 MONI KUMARI INDAR LAL KARMAKAR VIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 27 48 7
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320261801609 PALAK KUMARI SHIV KUMAR GANESH SABITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 78 55 133 1

320261801680 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 20-06-2012 77 52 129 2

320261801613 SONIYA SAHA SHIVNATH SAHA PRATIMA SAHA Female 17-03-2012 77 51 128 3

320261801202 DEV KUMAR SINGH JYOTISH SINGH BANITA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 69 54 123 4

320261801127 JOY SAHA DILIP SAHA RAKHI SAHA Male 26-07-2011 68 53 121 5

320261801119 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SAH DHARMENDRA SAH PUSPA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 71 50 121 6

320261801071 MANISH KUMAR PANDIT BASU DEV PANDIT MENUKA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 68 49 117 7

320261801656 MANTASA BEGUM TANVEER AZAM MASUM ARA Female 13-01-2013 65 52 117 8

320261801375 SAFAQ ARA MD TANWEER ALAM REHANA NAAZ Female 22-04-2012 59 57 116 9

320261801478 SUMI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV JYOTI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 68 48 116 10

320261801676 NANDANI KUMARI VASHANT KUMAR GANESH HEEMA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 64 50 114 11

320261801527 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV RAMUTTIM YADAV SHASHI DEVI Male 11-11-2012 57 57 114 12

320261801371 MD BILAL MD SIFUDDIN NOORI KHATOON Male 27-08-2013 64 50 114 13

320261801219 SANJEEVNI KUMARI KIRAN SINGH NILL Female 17-10-2011 64 48 112 14

320261801144 AVNISH SAH GANESH SAH MANJU DEVI Male 14-06-2011 58 50 108 15

320261801246 SHITAL KUMARI MAHESH DAS RATNA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 64 44 108 16

320261801543 PRITI KUMARI ROHIT CHOUHAN KOUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 52 54 106 17

320261801530 RAVI PATHAK RANJEET PATHAK JUHI DEVI Male 19-07-2010 53 52 105 18

320261801104 VERSHA SAMAZADAR CHOTTAN SAMAJHDAR VHANU DEVI Female 06-01-2012 60 45 105 19

320261801562 MUNNI KUMARI SANJAY DAS SANTI DEVI Female 12-01-2013 60 45 105 20

320261801689 FALAK ZAFAR ALI SALIMA BEGAM Female 02-03-2011 57 46 103 21

320261801654 MANSI KUMARI TALIWAR SINGH RUPAM DEVI Female 04-01-2012 60 43 103 22

320261801036 NISHAN KUMAR GANESH AMIT KUMAR GANESH DAYA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 57 46 103 23

320261801306 SHADAYKEEN MUSTAFA MD GULAM MASTAFA RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 05-09-2011 56 45 101 24

320261801079 DEVARSHI KUMARI BHOGEN LAL SINGH PAWITA KUMARI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 53 48 101 25

320261801568 SWEETI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 48 53 101 26

320261801239 KARAN KUMAR LET PINTU SAHNI LET BINA DEVI Male 04-06-2010 66 34 100 27

320261801033 ARFAZ AMEERUDDIN AFASANA KHATUN Male 17-04-2012 55 45 100 28

320261801439 SUSEN GANESH NARENDRA GANESH HIRMANI DEVI Male 18-05-2013 56 44 100 29

320261801542 KRITI  KUMARI ROHIT CHAUHAN KOUSHALIYA DEVI Female 18-01-2011 44 54 98 30

320261801584 BHOPENDRA SINGH SATYEN KUMAR SINGH NASHPATI  DEVI Male 04-10-2011 54 44 98 31

320261801288 KAYNAT PARWEEN MD ALAUDDIN MANJARI BEGAM Female 04-12-2012 54 43 97 32

320261801688 SHIKHA MAHASETH VIVEK MAHASETH MANJU DEVI Female 14-10-2010 52 44 96 33

320261801520 ANVESHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MAHTO JYANTI DEVI Female 20-04-2011 52 43 95 34

320261801473 PRINCE KUMAR JHA PARMOD JHA MAMTA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 52 43 95 35
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320261801320 SANIYA KHATUN MD KASIM SAVERA KHATUN Female 04-01-2011 56 38 94 36

320261801657 SEEMA URAV TAPAN URAV PUTALI URAV Female 04-06-2012 47 47 94 37

320261801492 SAHISTA BEGUM RAFIQUE ALAM AFSANA BEGUM Female 01-01-2011 49 44 93 38

320261801535 MUSARRAT JAHAN RASMUDDIN NAJRA KHATUN Female 21-08-2011 45 48 93 39

320261801074 AADITYA KUMAR SINHA BHABHESH KUMAR SINHA PINKI SINHA Male 28-04-2012 39 54 93 40

320261801559 HASIB RAZA SAKIR ALAM NAGIRA BEGAM Male 03-08-2012 54 39 93 41

320261801620 MAMTA MURMU SIPAHI MURMU LALITA HEMBRAM Female 28-02-2010 52 39 91 42

320261801517 LAXMI  KUMARI RAMESH  KUMAR  SINGH BIMLA  DEVI Female 24-02-2012 52 39 91 43

320261801248 SHIVANI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 54 37 91 44

320261801065 KOYAL KUMARI BALICHAND SINGH SOMPATI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 49 42 91 45

320261801231 FARHANA KANIZ FATMA LAL BABU ASMIN BEGUM Female 27-06-2012 52 38 90 46

320261801673 GUDDI KUMARI UMAKARAN GANESH BHARTI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 37 52 89 47

320261801335 SHAHEEN NASRIN MD NURUDDIN GULAFSA KHATOON Female 25-10-2013 52 37 89 48

320261801561 SONMUNI BASKI SAMAI BASKI LAKHI SOREN Female 23-10-2011 47 41 88 49

320261801409 GOURAB SINGH MR NAVEEN KUMAR
SINGH KAMNA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 45 43 88 50

320261801373 SAINAYNSI MD SULEMAN NILOFAR ARA Female 01-01-2013 42 46 88 51

320261801237 RUCHIKA RANI LALINDER PASWAN PARVATI KUMARI DAS Female 30-09-2011 51 36 87 52

320261801360 MD SAJID MD SANJARUL RESHMA BEGAM Male 10-12-2011 43 44 87 53

320261801644 JYOTI KUMARI SURESH MALAKAR TAPOSI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 44 43 87 54

320261801484 CHANDANI KUMARI PREM LAL YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 13-08-2009 51 35 86 55

320261801436 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH NAND LAL SINGH SAIFALI DEVI Male 22-11-2010 47 39 86 56

320261801318 ZIYA PARVIN MD JUBAIR ALAM NURESHA KHATUN Female 03-04-2012 52 34 86 57

320261801310 KHUSHI PARWEEN MD HAZRAT RAZIYA BEGUM Female 10-04-2012 47 39 86 58

320261801565 LAKSHMI PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MUNNI SIHA Female 10-01-2013 43 43 86 59

320261801627 DEV RAJ SINGH SUBA LAL SINGH SARUNA DEVI Male 07-02-2011 48 37 85 60

320261801679 SONI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR VERMA SARITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 45 40 85 61

320261801141 SURELI ARZU FASIK ALAM MAHSHAR BEGUM Female 09-07-2012 40 45 85 62

320261801348 SARIM REJA MD SADIQUE ALAM NAJRA BEGUM Male 10-09-2012 47 38 85 63

320261801430 NIDA SABERI NAJIR ALAM MAJERA BEGUM Female 05-02-2011 41 43 84 64

320261801628 MOUSMI  KUMARI SUBHASH  KUMAR SINGH SHUSHILA  DEVI Female 01-03-2012 48 36 84 65

320261801082 TRISIKA KUMARI BHUVESH GANESH KAMLA DEVI Female 01-04-2010 42 41 83 66

320261801151 MIRA KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 47 36 83 67

320261801341 MD MASUM ALI MD RAMZAN ALI REHANA KHATUN Male 12-05-2012 47 36 83 68

320261801153 MANISHA KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR GANESH SUMITRA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 40 43 83 69

Merit List For Model School  |  District: KISHANGANJ  |  Page 15  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: KISHANGANJ     Block: THAKURGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261801271 MD EKUB MATIUR RAHMAN RUMELA BEGAM Male 28-01-2010 43 39 82 70

320261801528 MUSKAN BEGUM RAMZAN ALI RIHANA KHATUN Female 10-02-2011 42 40 82 71

320261801068 VIMAL SAMAJHDAR BAMBHAL SAMAJHDAR RAMWATI DEVI Male 26-07-2011 51 31 82 72

320261801135 ARJUN KUMAR PASWAN DURGA NAND PASWAN KABITA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 44 38 82 73

320261801564 JAY KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT JAYANTI DEVI Male 08-08-2010 44 37 81 74

320261801217 UMME KULSUM KHUSH MOHAMMAD GULFAM NISHA Female 23-08-2011 46 35 81 75

320261801432 DEVRAJ KUMAR SAH NAKHUL KUMAR SAH PAREETI DEVI Male 02-09-2011 45 36 81 76

320261801645 DIPANKAR KUMAR SINGH SURESH SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 43 38 81 77

320261801608 SONU MAHTO SHIV CHANDRA MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 26-02-2011 42 38 80 78

320261801417 MEGHA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SAWEATA KUMARI Female 30-04-2012 44 36 80 79

320261801273 KHUSHNAMA MD ABBAS KASHAMEERA BEGAM Female 17-09-2012 43 37 80 80

320261801095 NIRMAL SAHA BUKRU SAHA SHEELA DEVI Male 19-08-2011 42 37 79 81

320261801695 HASAN MURAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN HABIBA BEGUM Male 20-09-2011 28 51 79 82

320261801187 DOLI KUMARI JAY PARKASH SINGH HELA VATI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 43 36 79 83

320261801647 SUMIT KUMAR RAM SUSHIL KUMAR RAM RUKMANI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 40 39 79 84

320261801298 ANISHA PARWEEN MD AZAD SAGIRA KHATUN Female 13-05-2013 40 39 79 85

320261801115 PUNAM KUMARI DHANENDRA KUMAR
SINHA ANITA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 36 42 78 86

320261801106 KARISHMA KUMARI DEEP NARAYAN SINGH BIJLI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 35 43 78 87

320261801438 BISHAL KUMAR GANESH NARENDRA GANESH LATIKA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 43 35 78 88

320261801357 MD EJAJ MD SALIM ARJINA BEGUM Male 22-02-2010 38 39 77 89

320261801581 RUCHI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 40 37 77 90

320261801132 HEMLATA KUMARI DINESH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 25-10-2011 44 33 77 91

320261801088 ANKITA KUMARI SINHA BIPLOVE KUMAR SINHA BEAUTI SINHA Female 17-11-2011 36 41 77 92

320261801167 KUNTI KUMARI HIRDAY KUMAR SINGH UMA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 34 43 77 93

320261801424 TILAK KUMAR SINGH MURLIDHAR SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 04-06-2011 35 41 76 94

320261801683 SOHAN SHANI VIKU SHANI MANJU DEVI Male 22-10-2011 39 37 76 95

320261801481 NUTAN KUMARI PRAMOD CHOUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 39 37 76 96

320261801410 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH MR SONE LAL SINGH JOSHANA DEVI Male 07-02-2011 32 43 75 97

320261801642 SONAM BESRA SUPAL BESRA NIRMLA TUDU Female 25-06-2011 40 35 75 98

320261801612 PANKAJ SHARMA SHIV SHARMA BABY DEVI Male 11-07-2011 39 36 75 99

320261801404 SHABBIR MOINUDDIN SAKERUN BEGUM Male 02-10-2011 34 41 75 100

320261801165 GOURAV KUMAR GANESH HEMNARAYAN GANESH MINU DEVI Male 24-01-2012 41 34 75 101

320261801077 AARUSHI KUMARI BHAVESH KUMAR
GANESH BASANTI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 41 34 75 102

320261801579 JOTI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY SABITA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 33 42 75 103
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320261801260 ANUSHKA SINHA MANOJ KUMAR SINHA PINKI SINHA Female 21-11-2012 41 34 75 104

320261801681 SIMRAN KUMARI VIJENDRA MUKHIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 06-05-2013 36 39 75 105

320261801379 SOHAIL REZA MD. JAFAR ALAM MEHARUN NISHA Male 01-01-2011 40 34 74 106

320261801471 PAYAL KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 15-12-2011 44 30 74 107

320261801482 ADARSH KUMAR PASWAN PRAMOD PASWAN LATA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 33 41 74 108

320261801588 AAFIYANA SHAHADAT SHAHIN NAZ Female 27-01-2012 38 36 74 109

320261801630 DEV LAL MURMU SUKAL MURMU FULMANI HANSDA Female 30-05-2012 37 37 74 110

320261801416 MANVI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GANESH KARISHMA DEVI Female 10-08-2013 38 36 74 111

320261801039 ROSHNI KUMARI ANAND PRASAD SINGH LILA DEVI Female 08-02-2015 35 39 74 112

320261801232 VISHAL KUMAR LAL BABU SADA LALITA DEVI Male 10-12-2010 28 45 73 113

320261801687 VIVEK VISHWAJIT RAKHI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 34 39 73 114

320261801256 JAY DEV MALAKAR MANGALLAL MALAKAR RITA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 41 32 73 115

320261801281 SANIA TABASSUM MD AKBAR KULSUMA BEGUM Female 14-12-2011 40 32 72 116

320261801050 SHAMSH RAJA ARSAD GANI SHAYKA PARWEEN Male 31-08-2012 33 39 72 117

320261801479 RANVIR SINGH PRADEEP SINGH TANSARI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 32 40 72 118

320261801526 POOJA KUMARI RAMSUKHIT PASWAN RADHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 29 43 72 119

320261801433 VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR NAND KISHOR THAKUR KALAVATI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 35 36 71 120

320261801523 DIPALI MURMU RAMESH MURMU MINTI POURIYA Female 07-12-2011 33 38 71 121

320261801599 MD WASIM RAZA SHAMIMA AKHTER NARGIS BEGUM Male 01-01-2011 31 39 70 122

320261801571 SHIV KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI KALAWATI DEVI Male 02-10-2011 34 36 70 123

320261801488 RITIKA BISWAS PRNAB BISWAS RANI BISWAS Female 25-12-2011 32 38 70 124

320261801376 MD SUFYAN RAZA MD YAHIYA SHABANA KHATUN Male 18-12-2012 35 35 70 125

320261801434 RINKI KUMARI NAND LAL MUKHIYA FULJHARI DEVI Female 22-05-2009 38 31 69 126

320261801558 ABDUL KARIM SAINUDDIN KAUSARI BEGUM Male 01-01-2011 40 29 69 127

320261801692 NASRIN BEGUM ZAHID ALAM SAMA PARWEEN Female 02-09-2011 26 43 69 128

320261801280 MAHAK AFRIN MD AJMAL SANI RABIA PRAWEEN Female 13-11-2011 36 33 69 129

320261801485 ROSHANI KUMARI PREM LAL YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 13-06-2008 36 32 68 130

320261801131 SANDIP KUMAR DINESH MUKHIYA CHHATHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 36 68 131

320261801257 AMAR KUMAR MANIK LAL GANESH DHEMO DEVI Male 25-05-2010 34 34 68 132

320261801099 PALLAVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 40 68 133

320261801080 PINKI KUMARI BHOGEN LAL SINGH SARALA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 33 35 68 134

320261801226 MUSKAN SINGH KRISHPO LAL SINGH KUSUM KUMARI Female 21-08-2012 30 38 68 135

320261801625 MAHIRA NIGAR SOYEB IQUABAL SADIKA BANU Female 15-10-2012 30 38 68 136

320261801524 RACHNA KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD SINGH PARMILA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 34 33 67 137

320261801035 TABASSUM KHATOON AMIRUL SAH NORZA BEGUM Female 05-10-2012 33 34 67 138
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320261801297 NASHRA NAZ MD ATIKUR RAHMAN MUAMTAJ BEGAM Female 26-07-2012 27 39 66 139

320261801241 AYUES DAS MAHADEV DAS ADITI DAS Male 01-02-2013 26 40 66 140

320261801659 RITIKA KUMARI TARACHANDRA SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 18-05-2013 34 32 66 141

320261801364 SHAHZADI SARWAT MD SHABBIR ALAM GUFRANA BEGUM Female 05-07-2012 28 37 65 142

320261801159 ANU BHARTI HARDEV LAL GANESH GITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 30 35 65 143

320261801208 TULSI KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR  SINGH ATUL DEVI Female 08-09-2011 31 33 64 144

320261801585 KAJAL KUMARI SELENDAR KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 38 26 64 145

320261801522 KUNTI KUMARI RAMESH LAL SAHAVATI Female 01-10-2012 41 23 64 146

320261801500 ANKIT PASWAN RAJ PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 29 35 64 147

320261801455 POOJA KUMARI NOGEN KUMAR GANESH CHAMPA DEVI Female 13-03-2010 36 27 63 148

320261801147 MAMTA KUMARI GHANSHYAM MAHTO NABITA DEVI Female 08-07-2010 26 37 63 149

320261801626 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH SRI LAL SINGH KUSHKO DEVI Male 05-01-2011 34 29 63 150

320261801502 JAYA BHARTI RAJENDRA PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 25 38 63 151

320261801090 ABHISHEK KUMAR BIR KUMAR GANESH PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-01-2011 22 40 62 152

320261801591 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR ATUL DEVI Female 16-01-2012 30 32 62 153

320261801629 LAXMI KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN SUKAMARIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 30 61 154

320261801193 JAYA KUMARI SAHA JITEN SAHA MONI DEVI Female 11-05-2013 33 28 61 155

320261801211 PUJA TUDU KANTO TUDU SITA MARANDI Female 05-03-2010 29 31 60 156

320261801631 AFRIN BEGAM SUKRUDDIN AFSARUN Female 26-01-2012 33 27 60 157

320261801573 KUSUM KUMARI SANJY MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 30 30 60 158

320261801594 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 03-10-2012 25 35 60 159

320261801006 RAHNUMA NAAZ ABDUL KHALID AKHALATUN NISHA Female 16-04-2011 17 42 59 160

320261801206 MANAV KUMAR SINGH KALINDAR SINGH GULABI DEVI Male 12-11-2011 27 32 59 161

320261801117 PALAK KUMARI DHARMANAND KUMAR GAITRI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 27 32 59 162

320261801674 DHARAMVIR KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN MALA DEVI Male 18-10-2008 21 37 58 163

320261801450 SHAMBHU SINGH NIM LAL SINGH FETO DEVI Male 01-04-2011 27 31 58 164

320261801261 MAYANK RAJ MANOJ KUMAR VISHWAS ROMA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 30 28 58 165

320261801454 SONALI KUMARI SAH NIRMAL SAH GEETA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 28 30 58 166

320261801460 NISRAT JANHA NOOR SALIM SHAHEDA KHATUN Female 22-08-2011 24 33 57 167

320261801188 ROHAN KUMAR ROY JAY SHANKAR ROY SARASWATI DEVI Male 10-12-2011 27 30 57 168

320261801113 RADHEKA KUMARI DHAN SINGH KUMAR PARMILA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 29 26 55 169

320261801125 DIPALI KUMARI DILIP RAJBHAR CHANDA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 30 25 55 170

320261801012 MAHE ANJUM ABDUR RAZZAQUE JEENAT JAHAN Female 23-02-2012 31 24 55 171

320261801255 SURUJMANI MURMU MANGAL MURMU TALAMAY SOREN Female 25-04-2012 29 26 55 172

320261801686 BIJENTI KUMARI VISHNU LAL TILO DEVI Female 15-11-2012 23 32 55 173
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320261801234 DIPIKA KUMARI LAL MOHAN SINGH PAWNI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 21 34 55 174

320261801227 RITU KUMARI KULDEEP PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 25-07-2010 23 31 54 175

320261801388 MAHENOOR BEGUM MISTER E ALAM GULERUN NISHA Female 05-11-2010 26 28 54 176

320261801428 SUBHASH KUMAR NAGAAN KUMAR GANESH CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 25 54 177

320261801338 SHAIJAL KHATUN MD RAFIK ALAM SAMEERA KHATUN Female 23-05-2011 25 29 54 178

320261801155 MD GULAM HAFIJUDDIN ANJEELA KHATUN Male 22-08-2011 27 27 54 179

320261801242 TAWASUM KHATOON MAHAMUD HUSAIN HASINAR BEGUM Female 11-09-2011 22 32 54 180

320261801149 REETIKA KUMARI GOL BABU SINGH SHIVATI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 27 27 54 181

320261801249 ROSHANI KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR SANJHHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 13 40 53 182

320261801023 ALIYA BEGUM AHMED HUSSAIN MANJURA BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 19 34 53 183

320261801351 MD RUJWAN MD SAIDUL MOHRAMI Male 11-02-2012 22 30 52 184

320261801158 MALTI KUMARI HAR SINGH RANGAVATI DEVI Female 23-01-2012 29 22 51 185

320261801094 GORAV KUMAR BUDHLAL HARIJAN GEETA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 24 27 51 186

320261801437 CHANDANI KUMARI NANDU THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 22 29 51 187

320261801048 JAGRITI KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR MANDAL SUJITA DEVI Female 17-01-2014 24 27 51 188

320261801619 SIMPLE KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV KAJAL DEVI Female 07-09-2011 24 26 50 189

320261801166 ROHIT KUMAR HIRA THAKUR RINKI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 23 27 50 190

320261801576 SASHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DAYAVATI DEVI Female 28-11-2015 25 25 50 191

320261801490 PINK I KUMARI PURAN LAL GANESH FUFL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 21 28 49 192

320261801105 SUJAL KUMAR RAY CHOTU LAL RAY SIMA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 27 22 49 193

320261801418 MD. SARUK MUKHTAR ALAM RUKHSA BEGUM Male 13-01-2012 23 26 49 194

320261801660 ROSHAN KUMAR RAY TARNI LAL ROY SANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 20 29 49 195

320261801129 RITIKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR JOSHNA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 25 24 49 196

320261801101 USHA KUMARI CHANDRA MOHAN SHIWALI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 30 47 197

320261801352 SANIYA MD SAIDUL RAHMAN MOHRAMI Female 27-08-2010 23 23 46 198

320261801276 SHAHJAIB REZA MD ABUSAD JAFAR SHAHEEN NAZ Male 25-09-2012 22 24 46 199

320261801056 SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 30-06-2011 21 24 45 200

320261801070 NIHARIKA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR GANESH KADAM DEVI Female 02-03-2012 18 25 43 201

320261801222 SACHIN KUMAR ROY KOTNA LAL ROY SHEKHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 19 19 38 202

320261801118 NIDHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 12 16 28 203
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320261901316 SANNU KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 71 66 137 1

320261901391 MANIRAJ KUMAR MANISH KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 70 61 131 2

320261901244 HIMANSHU KUMAR GAUTAM SINGH BANDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 63 60 123 3

320261901390 SAMARJEET KUMAR MANISH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 57 116 4

320261902291 SWATI KUMARI RANJIT SINGH REVI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 51 115 5

320261901264 TANYA PRASAR GOTAM TANTI MAMTA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 59 54 113 6

320261901356 LOV KUMAR LAKSHMAN PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 45 112 7

320261903103 SWATI KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 62 49 111 8

320261901062 SAKET KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 63 44 107 9

320261901357 LOVELY KUMARI LAKSHMAN PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 67 40 107 10

320261901235 AARUSHI KUMARI FANTUSH SINGH JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 52 106 11

320261902244 AMRITA KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 66 40 106 12

320261902114 RAVI KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 24-07-2010 58 47 105 13

320261902183 SUMIT KUMAR RAJARAM SHARMA PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 52 105 14

320261902257 BADAL KUMAR RAMPADARATH PANDIT SUMA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 51 52 103 15

320261902210 PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH TATI PUJA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 53 48 101 16

320261903205 SAKSHI KUMARI UPENDRA RAJAK RAMPYARI KUMARI Female 21-05-2013 59 42 101 17

320261901017 SHALLU KUMARI AJAY RAM REKHA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 54 45 99 18

320261901354 BABLI KUMARI LAKHPATI KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 25-10-2010 54 44 98 19

320261902266 ANSH RAJ RAMRATAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 48 48 96 20

320261901238 RAUSHAN KUMAR GANGU SAW MUNNI DEVI Male 14-11-2009 52 43 95 21

320261902141 KAVITA KUMARI PINTU SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 45 94 22

320261901227 DIVYA BHARTI DIPAK SINGH NAVITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 53 40 93 23

320261901278 RITIK RAJ JAWAHAR THAKUR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 06-04-2013 46 47 93 24

320261901258 ANISH KUMAR GOPAL RAM NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 40 90 25

320261903102 SHWETA KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 45 45 90 26

320261901257 ADIT KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD NEELAM DEVI Male 06-03-2012 49 40 89 27

320261902052 SUHANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 01-06-2012 45 44 89 28

320261903141 SHYAMBABU KUMAR SUDHIR MAHTO KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-02-2010 46 42 88 29

320261901123 AMIT KUMAR BHARAT RAM SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 41 88 30

320261901362 MONA KUMARI LALAN SINGH DURGESH DEVI Female 19-06-2012 40 48 88 31

320261902195 RAJ SHREE RAJESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 27-10-2013 41 45 86 32

320261903151 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 43 85 33

320261903186 VARSHA KUMARI TUNTUN SAW VINA DEVI Female 19-06-2011 39 46 85 34

320261902180 MUSKAN KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 07-08-2011 41 44 85 35
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320261902034 RAGANI KUMARI MITHU PASWAN SONALI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 46 39 85 36

320261902312 KUSH KUMAR RITESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 48 85 37

320261903062 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTU SINGH PRITI KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 38 47 85 38

320261901163 RISHU RAJ CHANDAN THAKUR GAURI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 38 45 83 39

320261901085 SHIVAM KUMAR ASOK SAW SUMINTRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 43 39 82 40

320261903133 PIYUSH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH ROSHANI DEVI Male 26-12-2011 43 39 82 41

320261901310 ROHIT KUMAR KANGESH SAW NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 31 82 42

320261902250 AMRITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR JAYA DEVI Female 31-05-2013 42 39 81 43

320261903061 NITIKA KUMARI SANTU MAHATO KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-06-2011 43 37 80 44

320261901315 BHAWANA KUMARI KANHAIYA PARASAR KHUSHBU PARASAR Female 11-06-2011 41 39 80 45

320261901317 SURCHI KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH KUMAKUM DEVI Female 05-11-2012 45 35 80 46

320261902173 SALONI BHARDWAJ PUNIT KUMAR SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 19-11-2012 41 39 80 47

320261901219 NILESH KUMAR DINBANDHU KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 12-07-2013 41 39 80 48

320261901098 SUNNY KUMAR BABLU SAW JAYRANI DEVI Male 10-09-2011 42 37 79 49

320261901097 SONALI KUMARI BABLU SAW FULAN DEVI Female 02-02-2012 42 37 79 50

320261902299 RISHAV KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO ROMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 44 79 51

320261901323 PIYUSH KUMAR KARAM SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-12-2010 43 35 78 52

320261901225 SHUBHAM KUMAR DINESH YADAV ABHA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 42 36 78 53

320261902254 SHRSTI KUMARI RAMJEE PASWAN SAHMINA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 41 34 75 54

320261902023 RAJANISH KUMAR MANTUN SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 37 74 55

320261901271 RITIK KUMAR HARERAM KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 38 36 74 56

320261901250 RAJMANI KUMARI GITRNDRA SAW RUBI KUMARI Female 14-03-2012 32 41 73 57

320261901135 CHHOTU KUMAR BIHARI CHOWDHARI GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 33 72 58

320261902062 NIL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 09-11-2012 30 40 70 59

320261903107 KANHAIYA KUMAR SHUBH KANT SINGH VINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 37 69 60

320261901041 AAYUSH KUMAR ANIL CHAUDHARI KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 30 68 61

320261901042 SANDIP KUMAR ANIL CHAUDHARI KIRAN  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 31 67 62

320261903143 CHANDANI KUMARI SUDHIR SAW KHUSABU DEVI Female 15-03-2013 30 37 67 63

320261902262 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH PANDIT SONI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 36 30 66 64

320261902207 MALATI KUMARI RAJESH RAM HIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 34 65 65

320261902050 SAPNA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Female 01-06-2011 31 33 64 66

320261902311 RITESH KUMAR RIPU PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Male 13-01-2012 30 34 64 67

320261901291 RIYA KUMARI JITENDAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 39 25 64 68

320261902313 LAV KUMAR RITESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 24 63 69

320261901222 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH MAHTO GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 29 33 62 70
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320261901136 AMARJEET KUMAR BIHARI MAHTO SHIGAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 39 62 71

320261901021 PUJA KUMARI Ajay Sharma SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 72

320261902204 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 28-09-2009 28 31 59 73

320261901358 GUNJA KUMARI LAL MOHAN KUMAR VAVANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 74

320261902166 DILCHAND KUMAR PROMOD SAW PINKI DEVI Male 22-12-2012 29 30 59 75

320261901151 CHULBUL KUMARI BIRJU SINGH DAISY DEVI Female 29-11-2011 21 37 58 76

320261903228 ADRSH RAJ VIKASH KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 26-07-2012 14 44 58 77

320261901026 SHRVAN MANJHI AJIT MANJHI RANJU DEVI Male 25-03-2010 27 30 57 78

320261902128 GOLU KUMAR PARMOD MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 28 29 57 79

320261903045 CHULBUL KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR RAUSHNI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 26 31 57 80

320261901148 SURICHI KUMARI BIRAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 34 55 81

320261902224 GITA KUMARI RAKESH CHAUDHARY NISHI DEVI Female 22-02-2012 26 29 55 82

320261901343 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNANANDAN RAM MALA DEVI Male 02-09-2010 21 32 53 83

320261901249 SUMAN KUMARI GHANSHYAM TANTI PINKI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 24 27 51 84

320261901090 AMRITA KUMARI AWDHESH RAM SITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 19 28 47 85

320261902261 NEHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH MATHO SAMUDARY DEVI Female 14-08-2012 18 27 45 86

320261902016 JULI KUMARI MANTU MAHTO PANCHOLI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 22 44 87

320261902260 BABY KUMARI RAMPRAVESH MAHTO SHAILA DEVI Female 06-04-2010 12 15 27 88
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320261902058 KHUSHEE KUMARI MUKHDEO MANJHI SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 62 125 1

320261902088 UTSAV RAJ NAWAL KUMAR SAW RAJNI KUMARI SAH Male 22-11-2012 68 56 124 2

320261901221 SWEETY KUMARI DINESH KUMAR BANGA KUMARI Female 23-02-2013 54 62 116 3

320261903220 ISHU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 12-01-2012 59 40 99 4

320261902108 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ CHAURASIYA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2014 43 53 96 5

320261903096 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Male 21-12-2012 40 50 90 6

320261901355 SHWETA BHARTI LAKSHMAN KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 52 35 87 7

320261901339 KUNAL KUMAR KRISHN  MURARI SAW ANITA DEVI Male 22-07-2013 47 40 87 8

320261901319 AKHILESH PASWAN KAPIL PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 48 38 86 9

320261903079 SARITI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 45 40 85 10

320261902295 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDRA CHAURASIYA SUNITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 45 38 83 11

320261903230 RAVI KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 44 39 83 12

320261901223 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH MODI KAVITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 44 38 82 13

320261901153 SAVANAM KUMARI BRAJKISHOK YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 38 43 81 14

320261903180 KITIK KUMAR TRIPURARI TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 40 80 15

320261902027 SALINA NAJ MD RAHISH RAZA ISRAT JAHAN Female 13-03-2013 42 38 80 16

320261902025 ADITYA KUMAR MASUDAN RAM SIMA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 41 37 78 17

320261903066 RITESH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 08-10-2012 37 41 78 18

320261903233 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIKRAM PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 41 34 75 19

320261903166 SHUBHAM KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 21-06-2013 30 44 74 20

320261902232 PINKI KUMARI RAM PATI SAW DHARAMSHALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 41 73 21

320261903190 GULSHAN KUMAR UDAY DAS NA Male 05-04-2013 33 39 72 22

320261901256 SUJITA KUMARI GOPAL MODI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 32 35 67 23

320261902190 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN YASHODA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 26 40 66 24

320261903225 RIYA KUMARI VIJAY RAM RINKU DEVI Female 25-04-2012 28 37 65 25

320261902014 RAMPYARE KUMAR MANOJ YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 34 29 63 26

320261901063 TANNU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR KALTANA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 31 32 63 27

320261903202 RAVI KUMAR UMESH RAY SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 31 32 63 28

320261901365 KHUSHBU KUMARI LALAN YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 28 34 62 29

320261901320 SAKSHI KUMARI KAPIL PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 32 30 62 30

320261902185 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJBALABH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 06-02-2014 27 35 62 31

320261901338 PRIYA KUMARI KRISHANDEV YADAV SARITA VDEVI Female 03-07-2012 27 33 60 32

320261901003 SONALI KUMARI ABDHESH MAMTO REKHA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 19 40 59 33

320261903050 RISHU KUMAR SANJIY KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 25 32 57 34

320261901382 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN SONIYA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 24 33 57 35
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320261903021 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO BOVI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 20 36 56 36

320261901381 ANAND KUMAR PASWAN MAHESH PASWAN SULENA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 19 35 54 37

320261902002 SMITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 22 31 53 38

320261901167 HARERAM KUMAR CHHABILA YADAV MARNI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 21 30 51 39

320261901170 PRINCE KUMAR CHHAVILA YADAV SIYA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 22 28 50 40

320261901176 SURAJ KUMAR CHUNCHUN MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 10-05-2008 12 32 44 41
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320261903162 VIVEK KUMAR SUNIL YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 80 63 143 1

320261901307 BARUN KUMAR KAMESWAR TOTI BABITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 75 64 139 2

320261901306 DHARMVEER KUMAR KAMESHWAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 02-02-2008 72 63 135 3

320261901308 ANKUSH KUMAR KAMLISH KUMAR ANITH DEVI Male 05-07-2012 71 61 132 4

320261901133 ANKIT KUMAR BHUNESAVAR YADAV PANCHA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 73 57 130 5

320261901048 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL YADAV AARTI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 70 60 130 6

320261901321 YOGENDRA KUMAR KAPIL PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 71 57 128 7

320261901305 KARUN KUMAR KAMESHWAR TOTI BABITA DEVI Male 28-01-2011 67 57 124 8

320261902264 ANKIT KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 65 59 124 9

320261903199 VINA KUMARI UDHAY CHAURSIYA INDU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 70 52 122 10

320261901290 RUPA KUMARI JHINGAN YADV REKHA DEVI Female 04-04-2013 62 57 119 11

320261901369 MUNNI KUMARI LALORHAKU MANJU DEVI Female 14-09-2010 61 56 117 12

320261901156 MANKHUSH KUMAR CHAMAN YADAV RENA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 64 51 115 13

320261903218 ANKIT RAJ VIJAY KUMAR SONALI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 69 46 115 14

320261902001 SHRISTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 20-09-2012 65 49 114 15

320261901208 MUSHKAN KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR DAULTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 49 112 16

320261901389 RISHU KUMAR MANISH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 55 55 110 17

320261902258 VARSHA KUMARI RAMPRASADA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 61 47 108 18

320261903026 MONU KUMAR SANJAY NONIYA LAXMI DEVI Male 08-09-2011 54 54 108 19

320261902125 ARNIKA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV JALO DEVI Female 15-04-2013 47 57 104 20

320261901120 SRISHTI KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 64 39 103 21

320261901118 SAMEER KUMAR BERENDRA PARSAD GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-10-2012 60 41 101 22

320261903136 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR SUCHIT MAHTO RUKMINI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 49 50 99 23

320261903144 MAUSHAM KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV BINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 46 99 24

320261902201 MAYANK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAW SEEMA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 51 48 99 25

320261902005 RAKESH KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO DULARI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 45 51 96 26

320261901067 PRINCE KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 50 44 94 27

320261901146 DIVYA SINHA BIPIN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 49 45 94 28

320261901207 ARYAN KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR MUNCHUN DEVI Male 10-09-2012 50 44 94 29

320261903095 LAXMAN KUMAR SHAYAMNA YADAV SHRIMATI DEVI Male 05-07-2013 47 47 94 30

320261901081 BITTU KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 25-03-2011 44 48 92 31

320261903043 VINAYAK KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 17-10-2013 52 40 92 32

320261903173 SAURABH KUMAR TALESHWAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 46 91 33

320261903084 RADHA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO MUNKI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 47 44 91 34

320261903126 ADARSH MAHTO SUBHASH KUMAR SMIRTI KUMARI Male 27-02-2012 45 46 91 35
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320261901371 RAJNI KUMARI LAXMI PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 53 37 90 36

320261903215 AADRSH KUMAR VIJAY  KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 39 90 37

320261902031 SONU KUMAR MITHLESH MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2010 51 38 89 38

320261903013 ADITY KUMAR SAKINDAR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 44 45 89 39

320261903105 KAJAL KUMARI SHREE RAM YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 45 44 89 40

320261902044 ARYAN RAJ MUKESH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 14-11-2012 46 43 89 41

320261902268 NIYANSHI KUMARI RAMSHARAN RAM RUBI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 44 44 88 42

320261903238 ADITYA KUMAR VINOD MAHTO VINITA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 54 34 88 43

320261902324 ABHISHEK KUMAR ROUSHAN MAHTO PRAJIMA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 50 36 86 44

320261901399 PIYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 17-03-2011 40 44 84 45

320261903032 BINITA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 38 46 84 46

320261902099 VIRAT KUMAR NIRANJAN VISHKARAMA PUJA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 45 39 84 47

320261903177 KAVITA KUMARI TRILOKI MAHTO SAROJANI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 36 48 84 48

320261901215 SANDEEP KUMAR DHURI PASWAN VIMALA DEVI Male 12-05-2013 43 41 84 49

320261901322 ANJALI KUMARI KAPIL RAJAK GUNJA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 40 83 50

320261902015 SACHIN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 38 83 51

320261901112 ADITYA KUMAR BAMBAM RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 41 42 83 52

320261902149 SOHIT KUMAR PRAKASH PANDIT MANGALI DEVI Male 12-06-2012 46 37 83 53

320261901265 GAURI KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 36 46 82 54

320261901161 HARINANDAN KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN DURGA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 39 82 55

320261902286 CHAND KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO SHABNAM KUMARI Male 14-05-2012 41 40 81 56

320261901094 DILIP KUMAR BABLU MAHTO LALETA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 44 37 81 57

320261902212 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESNDRA MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Male 28-03-2013 46 35 81 58

320261901363 SANDHYA KUMARI LALAN THAKUR MONIKA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 40 39 79 59

320261901172 SAURAV KUMAR CHHOTE PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 38 79 60

320261902095 RADHIKA KUMARI NILESH SINGH BYUTI DEVI Male 19-07-2013 35 44 79 61

320261902273 KUMARI SHERAYA RAJ RANDHIR MANDAL SARASWATI KUMARI Female 28-07-2011 46 32 78 62

320261903189 SHIBANSHU KUMAR UCHIT KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 37 41 78 63

320261903011 SAPNA KUMARI SAKENDRA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 40 37 77 64

320261901004 RITIKA KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR PUNITA KUMARI Female 09-07-2013 37 40 77 65

320261901283 PRINCE JAYA CHANDRA GAYTREE DEVI Male 08-04-2009 35 40 75 66

320261901010 DILKHUSH  KUMAR ADHIK YADAV MUNIYA DEVI Male 12-09-2010 35 40 75 67

320261903058 PRAM KUMAR SANTOSH MODI SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 46 75 68

320261901245 AAYUSH RAJ GAUTAM VISHWAKARMA ANJANI DEVI Male 06-02-2012 41 34 75 69

320261901144 PRASHANT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 18-05-2012 40 35 75 70
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320261902197 RAKESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 27-08-2012 36 39 75 71

320261903015 NIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 40 34 74 72

320261902246 SUMITA KUMARI RAMCHANDER MAHTO MINA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 38 36 74 73

320261901051 DHIRAJ KUMAR ARABIND KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-05-2013 42 32 74 74

320261902148 RITIK RAJ PRAKASH KUMAR KUNTI KUMARI Male 05-10-2013 29 45 74 75

320261903250 BABLU KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 45 73 76

320261903129 ANKUSH KUMAR SUBHASH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 06-05-2011 35 38 73 77

320261903227 AAYUSH KUMAR VIJY PANDIT SALAMA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 38 33 71 78

320261902132 SAKSHI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 31-07-2012 26 45 71 79

320261903106 SONALI KUMARI SHRICHAND RAJAK NITU KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 35 36 71 80

320261901351 PIYUSH KUMAR KUNDAN RAJAK KHUSHBU DEVI Male 30-08-2011 42 28 70 81

320261903039 BARSA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KRANTI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 39 31 70 82

320261903243 GOPAL PANDIT VIRENDRA PANDIT SIHANTA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 40 28 68 83

320261901025 AMAN KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MIRA KUMARI Male 15-02-2012 35 32 67 84

320261901137 RAVINS KUMAR BIHARI PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 35 32 67 85

320261902300 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 34 33 67 86

320261901015 JONSAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 11-10-2012 29 37 66 87

320261902054 ROHIT KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO BEBI DEVI Male 21-01-2013 26 40 66 88

320261903029 SHATAM KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN MEENA DEVI Male 01-05-2014 30 36 66 89

320261902219 CHOOTU KUMAR RAJKUMAR  PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 31 32 63 90

320261901190 DEVRAJY KUSHAWAHA DESHRATAN KUSHAWAHA KIRAN DEVI Male 24-12-2012 26 36 62 91

320261903214 RAJVEER KUMAR VIDYABHUSHAN RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 25 37 62 92

320261901029 SHANI KUMAR AJIT YADAV JANTA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 17 44 61 93

320261903008 AJIT KUMAR SAGAR SHADI GANITA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 31 30 61 94

320261902272 SUNDRAM KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 26 34 60 95

320261901364 SANJNA KUMARI LALAN THAKUR MONIKA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 30 30 60 96

320261901009 CHANDANI KUMARI ADHIK YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 20 39 59 97

320261903138 AAKASH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 02-11-2011 28 31 59 98

320261902169 KALLU KUMAR PUNA YADAV RAMRATNA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 23 36 59 99

320261901155 MAMTA KUMARI CHAITA MANJHI RESHMA DEVI Female 03-08-2010 26 32 58 100

320261902073 SOHANI KUMARI NAKUL MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 20 38 58 101

320261902307 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 34 57 102

320261902203 RITESH KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 29 28 57 103

320261901220 AAYUSH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SULOCHANA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 27 29 56 104

320261901288 OM KUMAR JAYRAM SINGH PUTUL DEVI Male 06-05-2011 18 37 55 105

Merit List For Model School  |  District: LAKHISARAI  |  Page 8  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 115

Merit List For Model School
District: LAKHISARAI     Block: HALSI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261901171 SHIVAM KUMAR CHHOTE LAL THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 25 30 55 106

320261902265 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMRATAN PASWAN JAIMANTI DEVI Female 11-02-2012 19 36 55 107

320261903182 SHUBHAM TULSI KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 26 29 55 108

320261902104 SURAJ KUMAR PALLU SAW SONA DEVI Male 30-05-2014 25 30 55 109

320261902323 AMAR KUMAR ROHIT VISHWAKARMA USHA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 24 29 53 110

320261901300 SHIVAM KUMAR JUGESH PASWAN SHYAMA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 25 28 53 111

320261901384 ARPITA PASWAN MAKKU PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-09-2011 21 29 50 112

320261901298 SANOJ KUMAR JIVLAL MAHTO MALO DEVI Male 24-11-2012 22 28 50 113

320261902174 RAUSHAN KUMAR PURAN MANJHI BEBI DEVI Male 25-04-2012 23 26 49 114

320261902278 CHHOTI KUMARI RANJAY MAHTO NILU DEVI Female 01-05-2011 19 26 45 115
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320261902012 AMARJIT KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MANORAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 75 61 136 1

320261901196 ADARSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI Male 17-05-2013 69 67 136 2

320261902140 ADITYA KUMAR PINTU MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 07-01-2011 71 64 135 3

320261902248 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMDHANI THAKUR MINA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 73 62 135 4

320261902123 KARAN KUMAR PAPPU RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 65 67 132 5

320261902124 PRITAM KUMAR PAPPU RAM SUSHMITA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 63 69 132 6

320261902318 SIMRAN KUMARI ROHIT KUMARI PINKI KUMARI Female 04-01-2013 67 58 125 7

320261901397 KUMARI SHRISHTI RANI MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 26-08-2013 71 51 122 8

320261902289 PRINCY KUMARI RANJIT SAW PATIMA KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 69 52 121 9

320261901199 RITIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 66 54 120 10

320261903060 KUNAL KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV SANDESHA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 58 62 120 11

320261901211 ARADHYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR RINA THAKUR Female 24-12-2012 71 49 120 12

320261902102 LAXMI KUMARI OM PRAKASH RITU KUMARI Female 09-07-2013 63 57 120 13

320261901368 VAISHNAVEE KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SINDU DEVI Female 06-06-2012 58 61 119 14

320261903169 SAKSHI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 06-01-2013 67 51 118 15

320261902051 SAURAV KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 66 51 117 16

320261902287 RISHAV KUMAR RANJIT MODI SOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 70 46 116 17

320261901080 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 53 112 18

320261901313 KUNAL KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Male 11-03-2011 55 56 111 19

320261902316 BABLI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 28-05-2012 62 49 111 20

320261901205 RAJVEER KUMAR DHARO MANDAL URMILA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 58 53 111 21

320261902221 SHRISHTI KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM BABITA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 56 55 111 22

320261902209 PALAK KUMARI RAJESH SAW SARITA KUMARI Female 05-12-2012 57 54 111 23

320261903221 KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 56 53 109 24

320261902205 KISHAN KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 28-07-2013 58 51 109 25

320261903035 SANYA KUMARI SANJAY SAW SUDHA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 53 55 108 26

320261902018 RADHIKA KUMARI MANTU MANDAL FULA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 54 54 108 27

320261903104 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHRAWAN SAW SUGIYA DEVI Male 22-09-2010 55 52 107 28

320261903148 SUMIT KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 26-10-2011 58 49 107 29

320261902171 HARSHITANSHU RAJ PUNIT KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 13-05-2011 53 52 105 30

320261903163 KANAK KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 18-09-2011 58 44 102 31

320261901272 KHUSHBOO KUMARI HARERAM PANDIT RAJNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 48 102 32

320261901341 SHIV KUMAR KRISHNA SAW MONA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 59 43 102 33

320261902019 MISTER KUMAR MANTU PANDIT BINDU DEVI Male 19-02-2013 57 45 102 34

320261901088 ANKITA KUMARI AVNISH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 31-05-2013 51 51 102 35
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320261902172 SONU KUMAR PUNIT KUMAR DAS RENU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 50 51 101 36

320261901117 JIVIKA KUMARI BEEPIN RAM BANDANA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 51 50 101 37

320261902279 KUMAR SHIVAM PRAKASH RANJEET KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 08-07-2011 59 41 100 38

320261901329 LOVELY RAJ KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 56 44 100 39

320261901193 PRITI KUMARI DHARAMVEER KUMAR DEZI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 43 57 100 40

320261902156 MAUSAM KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 44 55 99 41

320261902039 SOHAN KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 57 42 99 42

320261901347 KESHAV KUMAR KULDEEP SAW MADHU DEVI Male 16-01-2013 54 45 99 43

320261902288 TANUJA KUMARI RANJIT MODI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 41 98 44

320261902063 SHABNAM TONI MUNNA KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 15-07-2012 51 47 98 45

320261902292 ARPITA RANJIV  KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 22-02-2013 50 48 98 46

320261902134 RESHMA KUMARI PAWAN CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 45 53 98 47

320261903118 SONAM KUMARI SINDHESWAR YADAV DULARI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 45 52 97 48

320261902220 RAJESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Male 09-08-2012 60 37 97 49

320261901302 FRUTI KUMARI JYOTISH MODI SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 51 46 97 50

320261903027 POOJA KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 51 46 97 51

320261903140 AASTHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SATYAM MAMTA KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 47 50 97 52

320261901314 SURAJ KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Male 09-04-2012 51 44 95 53

320261903246 KANCHNA KUMARI YOGENDAR YADAV LAXMI DEVI Female 14-02-2013 48 46 94 54

320261901340 SHRUTI KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARI SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 41 93 55

320261901174 SARITA KUMARI CHHOTELAL VERMA GORI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 43 50 93 56

320261902242 JYOTI KUMARI RAMANUJ DEVI KAVITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 47 46 93 57

320261903172 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SWARTH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 01-06-2013 51 42 93 58

320261902139 RAJNANDANI SAW PINTU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-06-2012 34 58 92 59

320261901273 AYUSH PASWAN HARERAM PASWAN JAYA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 45 46 91 60

320261903237 RIYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 49 41 90 61

320261901262 GURIYA KUMARI GORELAL YADAV NIRO DEVI Female 25-08-2011 52 38 90 62

320261902155 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 31-01-2010 34 55 89 63

320261901241 DHANLAXMI KUMARI GAUTAM MANDAL KHUSHI DEVI Female 20-08-2010 45 44 89 64

320261902040 SATYAM KUMAR MOHAN RAM KRANTI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 43 46 89 65

320261903085 SANJNA KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL SUMINTRA DEVI Female 09-10-2013 38 51 89 66

320261901336 KUMARI RAJNANDANI SAW KISHUN DEO KUMAR SAW SARITA DEVI Female 08-11-2013 50 39 89 67

320261902006 VINITA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 54 88 68

320261901164 RISHAV SAH CHARANJEET PRASAD RINKI DEVI Male 13-03-2013 48 40 88 69

320261901372 ANTARA KUMARI LAXMI SAW SANGITA DEVI Female 11-01-2011 42 45 87 70
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320261901352 SUNNY KUMAR LAKHAN MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 16-09-2011 40 47 87 71

320261901159 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR DAS CHAMPA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 41 46 87 72

320261902165 KESHAV KUMAR PREMSANKAR PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 42 87 73

320261903192 SAKSHAM RAJ UDAY KUMAR HEMLATA KUMARI Male 10-06-2013 42 45 87 74

320261902284 SOMYA KUMARI ARYA RANJIT KUMAR ARYA NEETA DEVI Female 28-10-2013 52 35 87 75

320261903185 AKASH KUMAR TUNTUN SAV SUBHADRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 44 86 76

320261903117 MANDVI KUMARI SINDHESWAR YADAV DULARI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 40 46 86 77

320261901293 LAXMI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PUTUL SINGH Female 20-11-2010 34 51 85 78

320261902061 CHHOTU KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 48 37 85 79

320261902048 RAVISH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 41 44 85 80

320261901226 ADITYA RAJ DINKAR KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 50 35 85 81

320261902028 FARIDA KHATOON MD SAHADAT SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 44 41 85 82

320261901383 RADHIKA KUMARI MAHESH RAM ARCHANA DEVI Female 08-02-2013 43 42 85 83

320261901012 NISHA KUMARI AJAY KEWAT BINITA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 41 44 85 84

320261902298 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 01-12-2011 45 39 84 85

320261903234 KRISHAN KUMAR VINOD CHAURASIYA RIYA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 51 32 83 86

320261903018 MONIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS RINKU DEVI Female 31-07-2011 44 38 82 87

320261901388 RAMBABU MANISH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 36 46 82 88

320261902043 ANJANI MUKESH KUMAR AAKRITI BHARTI Female 03-01-2012 43 39 82 89

320261902269 PRITAM KUMAR RAMSHARAN YADAV LAXMI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 41 41 82 90

320261902138 PRITAM KUMAR PINTU KUMAR DEVKI DEVI Male 27-11-2013 42 40 82 91

320261903016 SALONI ANAND SANJAY KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 35 46 81 92

320261902116 RAHUL KUMAR PANKAJ SAW ARTI DEVI Male 07-11-2012 32 48 80 93

320261901005 SUPRIYA KUMARI ABHINANDAN PAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 39 80 94

320261901066 AARUSHI KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN VINITA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 42 38 80 95

320261901129 SAURAB KUMAR BHIM TANTI MUNNI DEVI Male 28-07-2013 41 39 80 96

320261902189 RITESH KUMAR RAJEEV SAW REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 41 79 97

320261901084 KESHAV KUMAR ASHOK RAM RENU DEVI Male 19-09-2011 40 39 79 98

320261902010 RAUSHAN RAJ MANOJ SAW SUBHA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 38 41 79 99

320261902076 PARIDHI BHARTI NANDKISHORE KUMAR NEPU DEVI Female 28-11-2011 33 45 78 100

320261901008 ANTRA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR SONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 47 78 101

320261901392 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANISH MANDAL SUNDARI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 40 38 78 102

320261901072 ALIYA ALISHA ASHISH KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 07-03-2013 41 37 78 103

320261901296 BARSHA  KUMARI JITENDRA SAW PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-12-2010 43 34 77 104

320261901157 SALONI KUMARI CHANCHAL KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 17-06-2012 36 41 77 105
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320261903024 MUNNA KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL KAMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 48 77 106

320261902055 SATYAM KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 41 36 77 107

320261903101 ANJALI KUMARI SHRAVAN RAM SHUBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 108

320261902211 RANJIT KUMAR RAJESH YADEV REENA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 33 43 76 109

320261901248 ANJALI KUMARI GHANSHYAM SAW SPARDHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 38 38 76 110

320261902196 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ARUNA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 33 42 75 111

320261903153 ALOK RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SALITA KUMARI Male 05-02-2013 33 42 75 112

320261902080 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR NARAYAN SAW MAMTA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 34 40 74 113

320261903165 DEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 36 38 74 114

320261903070 SHIBANI KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Female 20-01-2013 31 43 74 115

320261902013 PINTU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 41 33 74 116

320261902079 POOJA KUMARI NARAYAN SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 30 43 73 117

320261902184 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJAT SAW PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 29 44 73 118

320261901184 SANJANA KUMARI DASHRATH SAW MANJU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 30 43 73 119

320261901091 PALLAVI KUMARI BABKU PARSAD YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 37 36 73 120

320261901028 SALANI KUMARI AJIT RAM USHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 36 37 73 121

320261901145 ANUBHAV KUMAR BINOD MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 35 38 73 122

320261901242 AMAN KUMAR GAUTAM SAW RINA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 29 43 72 123

320261903191 ANJALI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 39 33 72 124

320261901158 RADHIKA KUMARI CHANDAN DAS KUMKUM DEVI Female 04-03-2012 29 43 72 125

320261903211 AMIT KUMAR VAMEAI TANTI MUNIA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 39 33 72 126

320261902094 SUHANI KUMARI NILESH KUMAR SAW CHANCHALA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 40 32 72 127

320261902066 KOMAL KUMARI MUNNA RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 32 40 72 128

320261901263 RIMJHIM KUMARI GORELAL YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 24-01-2013 36 36 72 129

320261901147 NANDANI KUMARI BIPIN YADAV SUSHAMA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 36 36 72 130

320261901216 MAHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SHARMA SEEMA KUMARI Female 03-03-2011 36 35 71 131

320261901132 RESHMI KUMARI BHUDAL MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-04-2011 31 40 71 132

320261901116 PRINCE KUMAR BASANT MANDAL ARATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 36 71 133

320261903087 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SHANKAR SAW REKHA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 30 40 70 134

320261902067 SANDHYA KUMARI MUNNA RAM SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 40 70 135

320261901083 CHHOTI KUMARI ASHOK RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 38 32 70 136

320261902226 RISIKA RANI RAKESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 38 70 137

320261902077 POOJA KUMARI NARAYAN RAM RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 32 69 138

320261902112 PIYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 28-11-2011 27 42 69 139

320261903223 AAYUSH KUMAR VIJAY LAHERI RINKU DEVI Male 10-11-2012 30 39 69 140
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320261902110 MUNNA KUMAR PANKAJ DAS PUJA KUMARI Male 10-07-2013 32 37 69 141

320261902093 PUNAM KUMARI NILESH KUMAR SAW CHANCHALI DEVI Female 18-10-2013 38 31 69 142

320261903231 BITTU KUMAR VIKASHJ RAM SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 38 68 143

320261902167 RADHIKA KUMARI PUJAH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 31 68 144

320261901181 AMIT KUMAR DALTEN SAW DHURABA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 38 68 145

320261902078 NANDANI KUMARI NARAYAN SAW RINKU DEVI Female 03-06-2013 22 46 68 146

320261901046 PRIYANSHI KUMARI ANIL MALAKAR KIRAN DEVI Female 20-01-2014 33 35 68 147

320261901052 KHUSHIRAJ KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 13-07-2011 35 32 67 148

320261903047 ANURAG KUMAR SANJIT PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 16-08-2011 35 32 67 149

320261901230 KAVITA KUMARI DUDHNATH RAM MINA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 36 31 67 150

320261901187 JAYRAM KUMAR DAYANAND SAW RAMSAKHI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 33 34 67 151

320261901022 DILKHUSH KUMAR AJAY YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 29 38 67 152

320261901239 ISU KUMAR GARIB MANDAL JITNI DEVI Male 28-12-2013 35 32 67 153

320261901335 ROHAN KUMAR KISHORE MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 09-07-2011 36 30 66 154

320261901053 NISHIRAJ KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 07-02-2013 29 37 66 155

320261903201 SUSHMITA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR GITA KUMARI Female 10-04-2013 26 40 66 156

320261902229 NITIN KUMAR RAKESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 31 35 66 157

320261902035 PIYUSH KUMAR MITHUN MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2015 32 33 65 158

320261903014 RAUSHAN KUMAR SAKIRAM MISTRI MANO DEVI Male 01-06-2012 26 38 64 159

320261901089 NEHA KUMARI AWDHESH PASWAN HEMO DEVI Female 03-10-2013 25 39 64 160

320261902234 GAURI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH PASWAN SHABO DEVI Female 01-03-2013 32 31 63 161

320261901030 RITIKA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 33 29 62 162

320261902003 SHRISHTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GOSWAMI RUBI DEVI Female 03-03-2011 28 34 62 163

320261903170 HARSHRAJ KUMAR SURYMANI KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 28 34 62 164

320261901282 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAY RAM YADAV JAYANTI DEVI Male 08-03-2013 33 29 62 165

320261902109 GOLU  KUMAR PANKAJ DAS PUJA KUMARI Male 04-05-2014 28 34 62 166

320261903069 BABALU KUMAR SATROHAN RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 37 61 167

320261901374 JUHI KUMARI MAHENDRA SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 08-08-2013 31 30 61 168

320261901269 ARCHNA KUMARI GUDDU YADAV KAJMA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 30 30 60 169

320261901071 SONAM KUMARI ARVIND YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 05-04-2013 26 34 60 170

320261901349 NEHA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR TUSIYA DEVI Female 03-02-2015 28 32 60 171

320261902144 LOVELY KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 23 36 59 172

320261903073 RITU KUMARI SHADHUSHARAN SAW NILAM DEVI Female 18-08-2010 26 33 59 173

320261902164 BABLI KUMARI PRAVU YADAV GITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 23 36 59 174

320261901326 SAURAV KUMAR KARU YADAV GURIYA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 31 28 59 175
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320261902021 MANISHA KUMARI MANTU RAM KRUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 176

320261903056 SALESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YASHODA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 177

320261901337 KUNAL KUMAR KRISAHNA SAW KUNTI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 24 34 58 178

320261903216 NIKKI BHARTI VIJAY BHAGAT RANBHA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 28 30 58 179

320261902097 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 29 29 58 180

320261901058 NIKITA KUMARI ARUN YADAV RANJU KUMARI Female 20-01-2012 31 26 57 181

320261902159 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD SAW PHULBANTI DEVI Female 11-05-2013 33 24 57 182

320261902060 GANISH KUMAR MUNIT TANTI PINKI DEVI Male 16-09-2010 22 34 56 183

320261902181 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 22 34 56 184

320261902252 PRINSH KUMAR RAMESH MANDAL ANJALI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 34 21 55 185

320261902274 ANMOL KUMAR RANDHIR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-02-2014 25 30 55 186

320261903210 ANURADHA KUMARI VAKIL PSAWAN ASHA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 29 24 53 187

320261903241 SANJAN KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 30 53 188

320261902038 SAJAN KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 27 26 53 189

320261901185 KUMKUM KUMARI DASRATH KEWAT LALITA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 25 28 53 190

320261902009 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ SAW PUJA KUMARI Male 22-06-2011 20 32 52 191

320261903244 AISHWARYA KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 06-08-2012 22 29 51 192

320261901214 MONU KUMAR DHURAN YADAV SAJO DEVI Male 03-01-2013 23 27 50 193

320261901309 PRITI KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 25-03-2013 22 27 49 194

320261903183 NANDANI KUMARI TUNTUN PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 25 23 48 195

320261903088 SIMPI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 20-01-2012 20 27 47 196

320261902321 RADHIKA KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 21 26 47 197

320261902320 RADHA KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 11-10-2014 19 25 44 198

320261902059 NITU KUMARI MUKLESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 21 22 43 199

320261902275 KAJAL KUMARI RANDHIR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 19 22 41 200

320261902182 SULEKHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN SHOBHA  DEVI Female 23-08-2011 14 20 34 201

Merit List For Model School  |  District: LAKHISARAI  |  Page 15  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 34

Merit List For Model School
District: LAKHISARAI     Block: PIPARIYA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261903048 MITALI SANJIT SINGH PUNAM SONI Female 28-06-2013 56 65 121 1

320261903049 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 42 63 105 2

320261902282 DIBYANSH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 54 49 103 3

320261902037 PARIDHI RANI MOHAN KUMAR HEMANTI KUMARI Female 10-10-2011 50 52 102 4

320261901194 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMEDRA RAM SUMETA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 51 50 101 5

320261902146 SANGAM KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 13-11-2013 43 55 98 6

320261903198 DILKHUSH KUMAR UDAY RAM GAYA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 46 45 91 7

320261903042 SUSHMITA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SIMPI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 43 45 88 8

320261903222 SHWETA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 12-04-2012 40 46 86 9

320261901361 RAM DULARI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR BANDANA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 41 45 86 10

320261903167 SHIVANI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 37 48 85 11

320261901259 RITISH KUMAR GOPAL RAM KAVO DEVI Male 04-04-2012 44 41 85 12

320261901209 SUHANA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR DIMPLE KUMARI Female 24-08-2012 37 45 82 13

320261901240 LUCKY KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 25-09-2013 43 36 79 14

320261903080 GUDDU KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 21-06-2011 33 45 78 15

320261901344 RIMJHIM KUMARI KRISHNANDAN SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 33 45 78 16

320261902107 SUSHIL KUMAR PANKAJ BHAGAT DURGI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 42 36 78 17

320261903130 KESHAV ANAND SUBHASH SINGH GITANJALI DEVI Male 27-07-2013 26 49 75 18

320261903004 SUMIT KUMAR RUPESH SAW SARITA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 39 35 74 19

320261903145 PAYAL SUJEET SAH NILAM DEVI Female 06-11-2011 32 39 71 20

320261901210 TUSI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 17-12-2012 33 38 71 21

320261902033 SONI KUMARI MITHLESH SAW RUVIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 39 70 22

320261903012 SADHNA KUMARI SAKET BIHARI SONI DEVI Female 10-08-2013 36 32 68 23

320261902101 VARSHA KUMARI NIWAS RAM RUPA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 25 40 65 24

320261902111 KHUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 20-01-2013 31 32 63 25

320261902057 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH SAW RINA DEVI Male 12-07-2010 27 33 60 26

320261901312 NAJUK KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR MIKKI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 29 31 60 27

320261903158 SANGITA KUMARI SUNIL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 23 36 59 28

320261902030 RAMGOPAL KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 25 33 58 29

320261903082 PUNPUN KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR KOYAL DEVI Female 05-02-2013 25 33 58 30

320261901299 PRACHI PRIYAM JIWAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 28-06-2013 29 28 57 31

320261902325 ANJALI KUMARI RUDAL RAM INDU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 20 31 51 32

320261902022 SONALI KUMARI MANTU RAM SONA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 15 32 47 33

320261902075 PURNIMA KUMARI NANDAN SAW RESHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 15 29 44 34
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320261902238 BHIM KUMAR RAMAKANT MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 10-12-2011 64 62 126 1

320261903142 ABHINAV KUMAR SUDHIR RANJAN DAS RINKU DAS Male 29-01-2012 67 56 123 2

320261903028 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 64 54 118 3

320261902020 KOMAL KANCHAN MANTU PASWAN SUGGI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 63 45 108 4

320261902071 MOHAMMAD MOKIM MUSTAK RAZA RUBI KHATUN Male 27-07-2013 56 51 107 5

320261901276 SHABNAM KUMARI JAI KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 24-01-2012 66 40 106 6

320261901150 PRITAM KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO ARTI DEVI Female 26-01-2013 61 37 98 7

320261901177 SATYAM KUMAR CHUNESHWAR MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 28-01-2013 41 55 96 8

320261903091 POOJA KUMARI SHARWAN YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2012 48 47 95 9

320261902008 ASHISH KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 22-01-2013 52 43 95 10

320261903219 AYUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAUSHANI DEVI Female 16-05-2013 49 46 95 11

320261903188 ANJANI NANDANI KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 02-06-2013 58 36 94 12

320261901334 BHAVANA KUMARI KISHOR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 06-06-2013 59 35 94 13

320261901232 AYUSH KUMAR DUKHA HARAN PAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 41 50 91 14

320261903046 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 18-09-2013 48 43 91 15

320261901224 SHRISHTI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 26-11-2012 53 37 90 16

320261902239 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMAKANT RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 13-06-2013 39 51 90 17

320261902214 CHINKI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Female 15-10-2012 54 32 86 18

320261902253 MITHLESH KUMAR RAMGULAM PASWAN KAGO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 49 80 19

320261902310 MONALI KUMARI RINTU KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 28-10-2012 41 38 79 20

320261901082 SANOJ KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 39 74 21

320261903063 SONI KUMARI SARVAN CHOURASIYA SHOBHA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 35 37 72 22

320261901149 DIVAKAR KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR LOVELY DEVI Male 12-10-2011 31 37 68 23

320261901099 DILKHUSH KUMAR BABLU YADAV DOLI DEVI Male 14-12-2011 32 36 68 24

320261901043 ALOK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 27 38 65 25

320261903139 PIYUSH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR DAULATI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 20 39 59 26

320261903038 MARUTI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RINTU DEVI Female 01-10-2009 29 28 57 27

320261901301 NISHA KUMARI JYNDAV TANTI TNDU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 29 27 56 28

320261901255 AYUSH KUMAR GOPAL MISHRA VIMLA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 13 30 43 29

320261901079 ANMOL BHARTI ASHOK MANJHI PRATIMA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 13 28 41 30
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320261901173 NAINA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAW KUNDAN DEVI Female 15-01-2012 86 56 142 1

320261902233 KUNAL KUMAR RAM PRAVESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 26-06-2011 77 64 141 2

320261901179 RITIKA KUMARI DABLU KUMAR MANITA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 86 55 141 3

320261901367 RAVI RAJ LALCHAND PASWAN UMA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 79 60 139 4

320261901122 ANKIT KUMAR BHARAT LAL MAHTO MANISHA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 77 61 138 5

320261901234 ROUSHAN KUMAR DYANAND KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Male 30-10-2012 71 67 138 6

320261902135 DIVYANSHU RAJ PAWAN KUMAR MONIKA  KUMARI Male 20-10-2012 71 65 136 7

320261901359 AADITY KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 75 59 134 8

320261903247 AYUSH KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Male 06-07-2013 70 64 134 9

320261901024 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJIT KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 09-08-2012 66 64 130 10

320261901292 DURGA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 16-10-2010 69 60 129 11

320261901251 MANJEET KUMAR GOPAL GYANI RUBY DEVI Male 15-07-2012 71 58 129 12

320261902231 KRISHMA KUMARI RAM MAHTO SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 70 55 125 13

320261902103 ADARSH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MAHTO MAMTA KUMARI Male 27-05-2012 70 55 125 14

320261903193 SHYAM KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 67 56 123 15

320261902113 ROSHANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAGNI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 74 49 123 16

320261902121 SUMIT KUMAR PAPPU PANDIT RINA DEVI Male 18-02-2011 73 49 122 17

320261902064 ABHIMANYU KUMAR MUNNA MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 18-10-2011 68 54 122 18

320261901348 ALOK SAGAR KUMOD MAHTO ABHA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 69 53 122 19

320261901331 NEERAJ KUMAR KHAJO MAHTO MANCHAN KUMARI Male 25-02-2013 65 57 122 20

320261903053 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH  MODI KABITA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 64 56 120 21

320261901387 ANJALI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR GUDHIYA DEVI Female 17-01-2014 68 52 120 22

320261903239 SATYAM KUMAR VINOD MAHTO SABITA DEVI Male 01-02-2014 69 51 120 23

320261903178 ANANYA KUMARI TRIPURARI KUMAR LATE SULEKHA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 65 54 119 24

320261902308 DIVYADEEP KUMAR REKESH KUMAR MUKTA MKUMARI Male 05-11-2012 64 55 119 25

320261903114 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SIKANDAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 30-01-2013 69 50 119 26

320261901111 PRINCE KUMAR BAMBAM KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Male 20-05-2013 65 54 119 27

320261903226 ADITYA RAJ VIJAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 24-10-2012 67 51 118 28

320261903072 SUMIT KUMAR SHABHU SINHA BABITA KUMARI Male 01-04-2012 59 58 117 29

320261903020 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 12-08-2013 70 47 117 30

320261901095 RIMI KUMARI BABLU PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 08-05-2011 64 52 116 31

320261901175 DEV KUMAR CHITRANJAN SAW LALITA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 66 50 116 32

320261902247 ANSHU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAHNI USHA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 63 51 114 33

320261901108 PRITAM KUMAR BALMIKI SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 63 50 113 34

320261901385 MANVI MANAS KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 64 49 113 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: LAKHISARAI  |  Page 18  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: LAKHISARAI     Block: SURYAGARHA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261902322 HIMANSHU SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA MUNNI KUMARI Male 03-11-2012 54 58 112 36

320261903037 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SITA KUMARI Male 20-12-2012 61 51 112 37

320261903249 NILESH KUMAR YOGENDRA MAHTO BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 56 112 38

320261903003 SACHIN KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 61 51 112 39

320261901018 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY SAHANI SITA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 50 61 111 40

320261901353 RAJNANDANI KUMARI LAKHAN PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 56 111 41

320261901023 SAKSHI PRIYA AJEET MAHTO BULBUL KUMARI Female 21-02-2013 67 44 111 42

320261901074 AADITI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 61 49 110 43

320261903160 SHYAM KUMAR SUNIL SAW KIRAN DEVI Male 07-08-2012 63 47 110 44

320261903005 ABHISHEK KUMAR RUPLAL DAS RUBI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 59 50 109 45

320261901125 KESHAV MISHRA BHAVESH KUMAR KUMKUM DEVI Male 22-07-2012 57 52 109 46

320261902160 CHIRAG BHARDWAJ PRAVAN KUMAR APARNA KUMARI Male 07-11-2011 53 55 108 47

320261901280 ARTI KUMARI JAY KUMAR BOBI DEVI Female 06-01-2012 57 51 108 48

320261901261 PRIYAM KUMAR GOPAL YADAV NITU DEVI Male 23-03-2012 58 50 108 49

320261901166 SURAJ KUMAR CHHABBU RAJAK NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 54 107 50

320261903168 ANURADHA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 58 48 106 51

320261901115 SATYAM KUMAR BARUN KUMAR PATEL PINKI DEVI Male 29-09-2012 59 47 106 52

320261901386 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 59 46 105 53

320261903025 KESHAV MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA RUBI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 51 54 105 54

320261902147 ANAND MIHIR PRAJAPATI KAMTA
KUNDAN ARPAN KUMARI Male 10-10-2013 57 48 105 55

320261902218 AYUSH KUMAR RAJKISHOR MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 56 48 104 56

320261902202 ANNU PRIYA RAJESH MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 47 104 57

320261901119 SHIVANI KUMARI BHANDARI RAJAK SANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 50 104 58

320261903121 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SOFINDRA YADAV ARADHANA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 56 47 103 59

320261901160 SATISH KUMAR CHANDAN PANDIT SADHNA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 46 57 103 60

320261903116 NIRANJAN KUMAR SIKENDAR BIND RINA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 60 43 103 61

320261901213 AYUSH KUMAR DHUNI RAJAK SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 42 102 62

320261902178 NATASHA KHATUN RAHIM KHAN SANO KHATUN Female 05-06-2010 54 47 101 63

320261902193 HARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-09-2011 47 54 101 64

320261902192 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-06-2012 41 60 101 65

320261901191 NISHA KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 30-09-2012 49 52 101 66

320261903206 SONAM KUMARI UTTAM MANDAL NIBHA KUMARI Female 30-01-2013 56 45 101 67

320261901007 ABHA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR BANDANA DEVI Female 02-07-2013 58 43 101 68

320261901284 KRISHN KUMAR JAYJAY PASWAN SHYAMLATA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 45 55 100 69
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320261901075 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 18-06-2012 56 44 100 70

320261901060 ANUPRIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 21-06-2012 57 43 100 71

320261901304 ARTI KUMARI KALI SAW SANGITA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 60 40 100 72

320261903156 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 12-09-2013 62 38 100 73

320261902130 RAGNI KUMARI PARMOD SAHNI POONAM DEVI Female 26-10-2013 55 45 100 74

320261901070 HARSH KUMAR ARVIND YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 07-07-2010 53 46 99 75

320261902081 NIRAJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR SOHAG DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 47 99 76

320261901113 PUJA KUMARI BAMBAM SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 24-06-2011 50 49 99 77

320261901295 FULKUMARI JITENDRA SAH BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 43 99 78

320261903224 PRIYA BHARTI VIJAY MAHTO MADHURI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 60 39 99 79

320261901393 SANDEEP KUMAR VARMA MANISH VERMA SANGEETA VERMA Male 29-07-2012 49 50 99 80

320261901096 NAJUK KUMARI BABLU SAW PINKI DEVI Female 30-05-2013 49 50 99 81

320261903090 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR
SHARMA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 17-10-2011 46 52 98 82

320261902096 RAGANI KUMARJ NIRAJ MODI RUBY DEVI Female 22-01-2012 56 42 98 83

320261903054 ANNU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 26-07-2012 54 44 98 84

320261901142 NEHAL KUMAR BINAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 52 46 98 85

320261902072 SATISH KUMAR NAGESHWAR THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 49 97 86

320261901068 SOHANI KUMARI ARVIND SAW TUSA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 58 39 97 87

320261901059 AMRITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 27-08-2012 53 44 97 88

320261903179 PARI KUMARI TRIPURARI KUMAR FOOL KUMARI Female 15-08-2013 49 48 97 89

320261903033 SANKIT KUMAR SANJAY RAJAK NIKKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 51 96 90

320261901102 PRINCE KUMAR BAHADUR SAW BABITA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 52 44 96 91

320261901011 VIVEK KUMAR AJAY DAS MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 44 96 92

320261903197 ADARSH KUMAR UDAY RAJAK UMA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 45 51 96 93

320261902117 ANKITA KUMARI PANKAJ TANTI BABY DEVI Female 22-02-2012 55 41 96 94

320261903086 NIRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR RAM RANI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 46 50 96 95

320261902309 KHUSHBOO KUMARI REMSHEKHAR MAHTO RUBRI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 54 42 96 96

320261901002 MANISHA KUMARI AALOK KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 50 46 96 97

320261902069 AMAN KUMAR MURARI THAKUR TANUJA DEVI Male 03-02-2010 48 47 95 98

320261901107 ANUPAM KUMARI BALMIKI KUMAR RINKU KUMAR Female 06-05-2011 57 38 95 99

320261903078 PRASHANT KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-10-2011 39 56 95 100

320261902122 GOLU KUMAR PAPPU RAM KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 58 95 101

320261903094 AARUSHI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAW PINKI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 65 30 95 102

320261901266 AROSHI KUMARI GUDDU RAJAK NITU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 54 41 95 103
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320261903127 DIPA SUBHASH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 01-03-2013 51 44 95 104

320261902236 RAJ NANDANI RAM SHANKAR KUMAR SWETA Female 30-06-2013 49 46 95 105

320261902085 RAJARAM KUMAR NARESH RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 22-11-2013 42 53 95 106

320261903076 CHANDNI KUMARI SHAKTI KUMAR MAHTO PRIYADARSHINI KUMARI Female 23-03-2010 52 42 94 107

320261901286 AARIYAN JAYRAM MAHTO NISA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 41 94 108

320261902267 RAJIV RANJAN RAMRATAN YADAV KUMARI SUNITA Male 02-01-2011 48 46 94 109

320261902222 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJNISH KUMAR KHUSHABU  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 45 94 110

320261902245 VIKASH KUMAR RAMBILASH MAHTO RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 56 38 94 111

320261901189 SHIVIKA RANI MAHAPATRA DEEPAK KUMAR SAJANI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 40 54 94 112

320261901350 SUDHANSHU KUMAR KUNDAN MANDAL REETA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 52 42 94 113

320261901188 NISHA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 52 42 94 114

320261903041 SIMPI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 51 42 93 115

320261902133 SUMIT KUMAR PAVAN THAKUR ARCHANA RANI Male 01-01-2012 30 63 93 116

320261901001 ANAND KUMAR PARMANAND PRASAD ANJANI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 54 39 93 117

320261902158 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAMOD SAHANI PUNAM DEVI Male 27-04-2012 45 48 93 118

320261901287 AANCHAL KUMARI JAYRAM SAW ROJI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 49 44 93 119

320261901154 RAJ NANDANI BRAJNANDAN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 16-10-2012 50 43 93 120

320261901054 MAUSAM KUMARI ARUN MAHTO SILAM DEVI Female 02-12-2012 54 39 93 121

320261901130 GOURAV KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 50 43 93 122

320261902115 AMAN KUMAR PANKAJ RAJAK SWEETY DEVI Male 12-02-2013 42 51 93 123

320261903023 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO ANJALI DEVI Female 03-08-2011 49 43 92 124

320261902177 SWETA KUMARI RADHESH JHA BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 43 92 125

320261902283 SONALI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 44 48 92 126

320261902092 ANKIT RAJ NILESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 13-02-2012 45 47 92 127

320261902145 SAKSHI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SHILAM DEVI Female 03-05-2012 33 59 92 128

320261903200 RAGANI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 53 39 92 129

320261901064 PHUL KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 53 39 92 130

320261901013 AANAND KUMAR AJAY KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 10-09-2012 51 41 92 131

320261901373 MAHI KUMARI MADHUKAR TAKUR RANI KUMARI Female 10-03-2013 51 41 92 132

320261903113 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR SUNITA RANI Male 06-04-2010 43 48 91 133

320261901206 KITTU KUMARI DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV SACHI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 40 51 91 134

320261901231 SITA KUMARI DUDHNATH SAW RINKU DEVI Female 28-10-2012 48 43 91 135

320261901375 SUSHMITA KUMARI MAHENDRA SAW LALITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 48 43 91 136

320261901330 RICHA KUMARI KEDAR MANDAL SADHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 42 91 137

320261901047 MAUSHAM KUMARI ANIL TANTI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 37 90 138
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320261902070 STUTI KUMARI MURARJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 11-02-2012 53 37 90 139

320261902296 ADITI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 22-09-2012 44 46 90 140

320261902126 DIVYANSHU KUMAR PARASNATH MAHTO MRIDULA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 48 42 90 141

320261902074 SAPNA KUMARI NANDAN MAHTO VINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 41 89 142

320261902187 NAINA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 40 49 89 143

320261901168 MAUSAM KUMARI CHHATISH MAHTO SINDU DEVI Female 13-04-2012 45 44 89 144

320261902225 ADITY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 43 46 89 145

320261901138 MONIKA KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR MAHTO PUSA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 52 37 89 146

320261901033 SUHANI KUMARI AMARJEET MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 42 89 147

320261901101 SWITI KUMARI BAHADUR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 45 89 148

320261901162 ANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN SAW RENU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 44 45 89 149

320261901037 SUHANA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 45 43 88 150

320261903007 AADITY KUMAR SADANAND RAY PRATIMA KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 44 44 88 151

320261903009 SANNI KUMAR SAHDEV MANTI DEVI Male 10-06-2012 47 41 88 152

320261902143 DURGA KUMARI PRADEEP SAW JAYMANTI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 44 44 88 153

320261903212 RIYA KUMARI VARUN KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 16-12-2011 43 44 87 154

320261901377 SUHANI MAHESH KUMAR LATE BABITA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 43 44 87 155

320261902303 RAUSHAN RAJ RAVINDRA YADAV SITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 33 54 87 156

320261903147 KAJAL KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 11-10-2012 43 44 87 157

320261902086 ANU PRIYA NAVIN KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 29-04-2013 46 41 87 158

320261903245 ABHISHEK RAJ VISHNUDEV DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 03-07-2013 38 49 87 159

320261901247 SONU KUMAR GHANSHYAM KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 14-07-2011 43 43 86 160

320261901400 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAFALTA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 44 42 86 161

320261903208 SHLAUNI KUMARI VAGESHWAR BIND JHUNNI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 47 39 86 162

320261901109 PRITI KUMARI BALMIKI SAW SUDHA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 51 35 86 163

320261902026 KULSUM MD JAHID MIYAN SAMINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 52 33 85 164

320261903064 GAURAV KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 45 40 85 165

320261901268 MUSKAN KUMARI GUDDU THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 47 38 85 166

320261901087 ABHINASH KUMAR AVDHESH TANTI NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 41 84 167

320261902230 CHHOTI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 38 84 168

320261903194 MAUSHAM KUMARI UDAY KUMAR YADAV ZIRA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 47 84 169

320261902237 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAM TATI VIDYA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 47 37 84 170

320261901020 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY SHARMA RAJNI DEVI Male 09-12-2012 46 38 84 171

320261902290 SANDHYA KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA URMILA DEVI Female 25-02-2013 49 35 84 172

320261903155 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 10-03-2013 45 39 84 173
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320261902131 PUJA KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 40 43 83 174

320261901394 KAJAL KUMARI MANNU MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 08-02-2012 35 48 83 175

320261903059 HEMA KUMARI SANTOSH RAJAK RINKU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 41 42 83 176

320261903019 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN RAJU DEVI Male 21-03-2012 28 55 83 177

320261903174 PUJA KUMARI TARKESHWAR BIND SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 40 43 83 178

320261903154 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 44 39 83 179

320261903175 LAXMI KUMARI TILAK DHARI MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 41 42 83 180

320261901229 HARSH DIWAKAR MARTAND NISHA KUMARI Male 13-12-2012 55 28 83 181

320261903195 ARUSHI KUMARI UDAY MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 37 46 83 182

320261903122 AYUSH KUMAR SONELAL YADAV SITA DEVI Male 05-06-2013 42 41 83 183

320261902259 ANNU KUMARI RAMPRAVESH MAHTO BULBUL DEVI Female 09-06-2013 45 38 83 184

320261901186 ARKITA KUMARI DAYANAND KUMAR PREETI KUMARI Female 23-10-2010 36 46 82 185

320261903184 HANSHRAJ TUNTUN RAJAK INDU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 42 40 82 186

320261901246 RIMJHIM KUMARI GAVASKAR THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 40 82 187

320261902285 RAJ KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR BIND KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 41 81 188

320261902317 PIHU KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR RAVI LAXMI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 43 38 81 189

320261902319 CHANDA KUMARI ROHIT MANDAL TETARI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 39 42 81 190

320261902105 RIYA KUMARI PANCHA MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 41 40 81 191

320261901289 RUPAM KUMARI JHIGAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 34 47 81 192

320261902294 RAKHI PRIYA RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD
MANDAL KRITIKA KUMARI Female 18-07-2012 46 35 81 193

320261902042 AADARSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 16-08-2012 43 38 81 194

320261901019 VIVEK KUMAR AJAY SAW LAKSHMI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 36 45 81 195

320261902045 DIVYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 46 35 81 196

320261901114 SONAM RAJ BANTI KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 42 39 81 197

320261902049 RITESH RAJ MUKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 15-11-2013 44 37 81 198

320261902017 S RAJ MANTU MAHTO MALA DEVI Male 29-07-2014 42 39 81 199

320261902154 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD DAS RINKU DEVI Male 08-02-2011 30 50 80 200

320261903119 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINTU KUMAR VIMA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 31 49 80 201

320261903097 SONPARI DULARI SHIV KUMAR BANITA KUMARI Female 24-05-2012 45 35 80 202

320261901376 KHUSHBU KUMARI MAHESH BIND BEBO DEVI Female 23-07-2012 41 39 80 203

320261901294 SOHAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 49 31 80 204

320261903123 SAKET PATEL SONU PRASAD ANSU PRIYA Male 24-02-2013 40 40 80 205

320261902068 RIYA KUMARI MURARI SAW KIRAN DEVI Female 15-03-2013 40 40 80 206

320261901237 ANOJ KUMAR GANESH MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 39 41 80 207
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320261903157 SOHANI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO BABY DEVI Female 06-06-2013 41 39 80 208

320261901057 CHHOTI KUMARI ARUN SAW RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 40 79 209

320261902240 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMANAND RAJAK MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 39 79 210

320261901036 RADHIKA KUMARI AMIT GOSWAMI KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-02-2012 39 40 79 211

320261902200 SHIKHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR AMITA KUMARI Female 09-03-2012 42 37 79 212

320261903099 ANJALI KUMARI SHIVCHANDARA KUMAR NUNUWATI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 42 37 79 213

320261901254 SALAJA KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO RAJNI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 44 35 79 214

320261901032 PRITI KUMARI AMARDEEP KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SAROJ KUMARI Female 25-03-2013 35 44 79 215

320261902046 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 04-08-2013 51 28 79 216

320261901027 SINTU KUMAR AJIT RAJAK NITU KUMARI Male 06-08-2011 40 38 78 217

320261901077 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MUNITA SHARMA Female 23-12-2011 38 40 78 218

320261903203 SINTU KUMAR UMESH SAW KAJAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 39 78 219

320261901014 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR POOJA KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 44 34 78 220

320261902241 ABHISHEK SAW RAMANAND SAW BANDANA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 40 38 78 221

320261902032 MUNNI KUMARI MITHLESH SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 48 30 78 222

320261901253 SHIVANI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR SHAMPOO DEVI Female 04-08-2013 41 37 78 223

320261901192 AKANKSHA KUMARI DHANRANJAY SINGH
YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 28-08-2013 33 45 78 224

320261902243 SOURAV KUMAR RAMANUJ PANDIT SHARMA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 45 32 77 225

320261901324 SAKSHI SUMAN KARAN JEET KUMAR SHWETA KUMAR Female 10-11-2011 41 36 77 226

320261901040 SRISHTI KUMARI ANIKET BHARTI RUBI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 32 45 77 227

320261901396 DIVYANSHU RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SONAM KUMARI Male 19-02-2012 39 38 77 228

320261903040 MANSI SANJEET KUMAR SHILAM KUMARI Female 25-04-2012 38 39 77 229

320261902302 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 25 52 77 230

320261901228 PRIYA KUMARI DIPESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 40 37 77 231

320261902082 NISHU KUMARI NARESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 44 33 77 232

320261902304 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 18-10-2012 39 38 77 233

320261901197 ANNU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANISHA KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 44 33 77 234

320261903134 SATYAM KUMAR SUBODH MAHTO KHUSHABU DEVI Male 23-12-2012 39 38 77 235

320261901183 USHA KUMARI DAMODAR MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 32 45 77 236

320261903022 PRINCE RAJ SANJAY MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 32 45 77 237

320261903034 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SAW MURTI DEVI Female 30-09-2010 29 47 76 238

320261902170 ANU PRIYA PUNAM RAJAK VINA DEVI Female 11-05-2011 30 46 76 239

320261901195 SAMIRA KUMARI DHARMENDRA BIND KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 36 76 240

320261903071 SITA KUMARI SAUDAGAR VERMA KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 36 76 241
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320261903135 CHANDAN KUMAR SUBODH YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 43 33 76 242

320261901034 ARUSHI KUMARI AMARPUR KUMAR VINDU DEVI Female 07-04-2012 35 41 76 243

320261903110 AYUSH RAJ SHYAMA MISHRA MINAKSHI MISHRA Male 08-09-2012 31 45 76 244

320261903065 ICHCHHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 06-10-2011 36 39 75 245

320261901038 ADRSH KUMAR AMIT RAY JYOTI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 35 40 75 246

320261902153 SHAMBHVI KUMARI PRAMANAND MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 27 48 75 247

320261902179 KHUSHI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 37 38 75 248

320261903125 HARSHITA BHARTI SUBHASH CHANDRA
BHARTI ASHA KUMARI Female 05-06-2013 37 38 75 249

320261901131 SHWETA KUMARI BHOLA MAHTO NUTAN KUMARI Female 24-06-2013 37 38 75 250

320261902271 ANIKET KUMAR RAMVILAS THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 31 44 75 251

320261901260 NIPUR KUMARI GOPAL SAH ANURADHA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 33 41 74 252

320261902106 ROLI KUMARI PANCHU MAHTO SOBHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 36 38 74 253

320261901252 PALLAVI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 41 33 74 254

320261903115 NISHANT KUMAR SIKANDRA SAW ANJU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 38 36 74 255

320261902029 MUSKAN KHATUN MD.IRSHAD JUGNU KHATUN Female 21-09-2012 37 37 74 256

320261901169 SANDHYA KUMARI CHHAVILA PASWAN POOJA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 38 36 74 257

320261902223 PRINS KUMAR RAJU MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 37 73 258

320261902157 SHUBHAM KUMARI PRAMOD SADA SAVITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 35 38 73 259

320261902199 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 31-08-2011 37 36 73 260

320261902297 AMIT SAGAR RAVINDRA KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Male 12-09-2011 33 40 73 261

320261901342 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 34 39 73 262

320261903111 MITHLESH KUMAR SHYAMLAL MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 32 41 73 263

320261902276 RAJBEER KUMAR RANESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 31-08-2012 36 37 73 264

320261903132 KHUSHI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR KHUSBHU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 22 51 73 265

320261901105 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BALESHWAR VIND ANJU DEVI Female 11-12-2012 35 38 73 266

320261902011 RUPESH KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 43 73 267

320261901204 MAHI KUMARI DHARMVEER KUMAR PINKIDEVI Female 22-03-2012 35 37 72 268

320261903248 SAPNA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR KALPANA KUMARI Female 01-07-2012 29 43 72 269

320261901395 SHIVANI KUMARI MANNU MAHTO SHILAM DEVI Female 18-07-2012 24 48 72 270

320261902024 SUHANI KUMARI MANU MAHTO SHEELAM DEVI Female 18-07-2012 41 31 72 271

320261901061 KUMKUM KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 34 38 72 272

320261902161 NAYAN KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 25-12-2012 26 46 72 273

320261903124 SANKET PATEL SONU PRASAD ANSU PRIYA Male 24-02-2013 33 39 72 274

320261901078 SOHANI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO NUTAN KUMARI Female 17-06-2013 41 31 72 275
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320261901103 ANAND KUMAR BAIDHNATH YADAV KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-12-2013 34 38 72 276

320261903235 DURGA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR ANNU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 37 71 277

320261902127 KUMKUM KUMARI PARMANAND BIND SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 278

320261901104 SNEHA KUMARI BALDEO MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 33 38 71 279

320261903229 ANIKET KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 31 40 71 280

320261901303 RAVI KISHAN KAILASH BHARTI VINA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 35 36 71 281

320261901076 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SHIMLA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 38 33 71 282

320261902263 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAJAK ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 283

320261903108 GANGIYA KUMARI SHUSHIL  BIND PREMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 36 70 284

320261902053 SUMIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 37 33 70 285

320261901325 RAJA KUMAR KARE YADAV BEBI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 30 40 70 286

320261901165 RAVISH KUMAR CHETHARU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 24-03-2013 28 42 70 287

320261902215 DIPANSHU KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI Male 14-07-2013 34 36 70 288

320261903083 SHIVRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR RUNA DEVI Male 06-12-2013 30 40 70 289

320261902306 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVISH MAHTO BABNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 33 69 290

320261903075 VAIBHAV KUMAR SHAILENDRA MISHRA GURIYA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 25 44 69 291

320261903002 PUNAM KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MOUSHAM KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 32 37 69 292

320261901345 NISHA KUMARI KRISHNANDAN TANTI MANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 31 38 69 293

320261903149 SUPRIYA RAJ SUMAN KUMAR GAURI DEVI Female 19-06-2011 33 35 68 294

320261901182 KHUSHI KUMARI DAMODAR KUMAR BINA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 295

320261903120 SANTOSHI KUMARI SINTU KUMAR CHANDANA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 37 31 68 296

320261902213 AARUSHI RAJIV KUMAR SONALI Female 21-02-2012 39 29 68 297

320261902150 NIKETA KUMARI PRAKASH RAM NITU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 31 37 68 298

320261902056 ALOK KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 38 30 68 299

320261901039 NAINSI PRIYA AMOD KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 31-08-2013 29 39 68 300

320261901201 SHALU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR MADHUSONAM Female 24-11-2010 32 35 67 301

320261902255 RUPALI KUMARI RAMMURTI KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 07-12-2011 39 28 67 302

320261901333 MINAKSHI KUMARI KINODI KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 41 67 303

320261902256 PUJA KUMARI RAMOTAR MAHTO CHANDNI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 37 30 67 304

320261903089 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV BUBUL DEVI Female 08-08-2012 33 34 67 305

320261902137 PRIYATAM KUMAR PINKU PASWAN ABHA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 34 33 67 306

320261901398 MANVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 23-12-2012 30 37 67 307

320261901243 ANISHA KUMARI GAUTAM SAW ANITA KUMARI Female 10-05-2013 37 30 67 308

320261903112 ANNUPRIYA SIKANDAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 06-12-2013 36 31 67 309

320261903196 GOLU KUMAR UDAY MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 30 36 66 310
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320261901202 PRACHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 25-07-2011 29 37 66 311

320261901121 SUPRIYA KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR MAWTA KUMARI Female 25-11-2011 34 32 66 312

320261901127 ANJALI KUMARI BHIKHARI MAHTO ANURADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 31 66 313

320261901360 PRIYA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 41 66 314

320261903001 PARIDHI KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 09-11-2012 32 34 66 315

320261903150 SANU KUMAR SUMAN MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 35 66 316

320261902326 KHUSHI KUMARI RUNDAL MAHTO RINA  DEVI Female 19-02-2013 34 32 66 317

320261901327 KOMAL KUMARI KARYANAND KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 15-05-2013 30 36 66 318

320261901086 VIVEK KUMAR AUTAM RAJAK SANJU DEVI Male 22-06-2013 35 31 66 319

320261902151 SAPNA KUMARI PRAKASH SAW SITA DEVI Female 04-06-2015 21 45 66 320

320261902280 ROBIN KUMAR SINHA RANJEET PRASAD SINHA LALITA KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 33 32 65 321

320261901016 RITU KUMARI AJAY MAHTO PRAMELA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 30 35 65 322

320261901318 KAJAL KUMARI KANHAY MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 23-05-2012 30 35 65 323

320261901297 ALOK KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 38 27 65 324

320261903067 SUHANA SINHA SATISH MAHTO DROPADI KUMARI Female 25-03-2013 28 37 65 325

320261903176 SAGER KUMAR TINKU PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 06-07-2013 27 38 65 326

320261902235 DAYANAND KUMAR RAM RATAN SINGH KUMARI SUNITA Male 04-05-2010 29 35 64 327

320261902091 ARCHANA BHARTI NEERAJ KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 28 36 64 328

320261902206 MONA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RUMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 47 64 329

320261901200 SATYAM DHARMENDRA KUMAR MADHU SONAM Male 06-06-2012 32 32 64 330

320261902198 RISHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RITU KUMARI Male 19-10-2012 30 34 64 331

320261903031 VIDYA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 39 63 332

320261901332 PAYAL KILASH RAM RUNA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 32 31 63 333

320261901203 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA VERMA AASHA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 27 36 63 334

320261903159 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL RAVIDAS SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 36 63 335

320261903044 AYUSH KUMAR SAW SANJEEV SAW PUSHPA SAW Male 16-02-2012 29 34 63 336

320261902136 NISHANT RAJ PINKU KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 29 34 63 337

320261902186 PAYAL KUMARI RAJDIP PODDAR PINKY DEVI Female 15-05-2012 32 31 63 338

320261901049 RISHIKA NANDANI ANUJ KUMAR ANSHU PRIYA Female 11-04-2013 26 37 63 339

320261903207 UMANG KUMAR UTTAM SAH GUDIYA KUMARI SAH Male 04-02-2014 32 31 63 340

320261901141 POOJA KUMARI BILASH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 28 62 341

320261901031 SURAJ KUMAR ALTUS RAM RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 28 62 342

320261903036 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 27 62 343

320261901134 NABYA KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 31 62 344

320261901366 SHABNAM KUMARI LALAU CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 345
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320261903092 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 35 27 62 346

320261902098 RAJ KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 29 33 62 347

320261902120 SAMIR KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR PANCHA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 28 34 62 348

320261902090 PRITEE KUMARI NAWAN KISHOR MANDAL VINITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 28 34 62 349

320261901044 NIRJALA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PASWAN UJALA DEVI Female 22-04-2010 30 31 61 350

320261901212 BINDU KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR VANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 36 61 351

320261901055 SACHIN KUMAR ARUN RAJAK TETARI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 37 24 61 352

320261903068 SAKSHI KUMARI SATISH MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 39 22 61 353

320261902281 JYOUTI KUMARI RANJIT DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 04-05-2012 28 33 61 354

320261902270 SONAM KUMARI RAMTAHAL MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 10-08-2012 28 33 61 355

320261903057 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 25-01-2013 31 30 61 356

320261903030 SHIVA KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 35 60 357

320261902036 MOHAMMAD AMIR MOHAMMAD SAMIR SABANA KHATOON Male 09-10-2011 25 35 60 358

320261903074 ANSHU KUMARI SHAILENDRA MAHTO MANTI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 26 34 60 359

320261902163 ANJALI KUMARI PRAVIN PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 21 39 60 360

320261902194 MONIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KALPANA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 29 31 60 361

320261901370 RISHU RAJ LATE RINTU MAHTO BANITA KUMARI Male 17-02-2013 30 30 60 362

320261902305 SONALI KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR SURBHI KUMARI Female 05-11-2013 33 27 60 363

320261901378 NITU KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 01-07-2011 31 28 59 364

320261903010 ANJALI KUMARI SAKALDEV BIND MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 26 59 365

320261902315 MOUSAM KUMARI ROHIT BIND PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 25 34 59 366

320261903187 ABHIMANYU KUMAR TUNTUN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 30 29 59 367

320261903164 KHUSHI KUMARI SURAJ PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 24 35 59 368

320261901056 BARKHA KUMARI ARUN SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 24 35 59 369

320261903081 NANDANI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 25 34 59 370

320261901380 MANVI KUMARI MAHESH MANDAL KUMKUM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 19 40 59 371

320261901277 NIYATI KUMARI JAIKANT KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 29 30 59 372

320261902004 NIKITA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 27 58 373

320261901267 AYUSHI KUMARI GUDDU SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 09-08-2011 29 29 58 374

320261903171 ANJALI KUMARI SUSHIL RAJAK ANUPAM DEVI Male 02-02-2012 25 33 58 375

320261901217 BARSHA KUMARI DILIP PANDIT SANJU DEVI Female 10-07-2012 27 31 58 376

320261901311 SOHANA KUMARI KANGRAS SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 26 58 377

320261901285 GOLU KUMAR JAYRAM KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 24 34 58 378

320261901065 SURUCHI KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 24 33 57 379

320261902208 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH SAV PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 27 30 57 380
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320261903213 VARSHA KUMARI VEER VIKRAM KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 41 56 381

320261902175 PRIYANSHI KUMARI PUSKAL KUMAR SHILU KUMARI Female 13-02-2012 25 31 56 382

320261903051 SAKSHI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 28 28 56 383

320261902100 KUMARI TANIYA PRIYA NITESH KUMAR ANUPMA KUMARI Female 16-06-2013 21 35 56 384

320261901140 PUJA KUMARI BIKKU SHARMA JYOTI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 27 28 55 385

320261901128 PRINCE KUMAR BHIKHARI YADAV FULO DEVI Male 01-03-2013 27 28 55 386

320261901275 RAGNI KUMARI HEMANT SHAW SONI DEVI Female 15-01-2011 19 35 54 387

320261901006 PRINCE KUMAR ABHINANDAN PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 05-02-2011 21 33 54 388

320261903242 ANUSKA KUMARI VIPIN PASWAN VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 389

320261901274 HIMANSHU KUMAR HEMANT SHAH SONI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 24 30 54 390

320261902277 NABYA RANI RANJAN KUMAR REKHA DEVIU Female 19-01-2012 20 34 54 391

320261903128 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Male 01-02-2012 26 28 54 392

320261903137 KOMAL KUMARI SUDHEER MAHTO KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 20 53 393

320261902041 SANA KHATUN MUHMAD AKTAR SAHNAJ KHATUN Female 19-08-2011 26 27 53 394

320261903017 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 22-09-2012 27 26 53 395

320261902227 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BANITA KUMARI Male 07-04-2013 27 26 53 396

320261903109 SAKSHI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR MAHTO SUJATA DEVI Female 06-01-2014 17 36 53 397

320261902065 ABHIMANYU KUMAR MUNNA PASWAN MANTI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 27 25 52 398

320261901236 PALBI KUMARI FUTUSH PASWAN JHUKLEKHA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 21 31 52 399

320261902152 PRINCE RAJ PRAKASH TANTI NISHA KUMARI Male 02-03-2012 21 30 51 400

320261902162 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 09-03-2012 21 30 51 401

320261902176 RAVI RANJAN RABISH KUMAR LATA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 20 31 51 402

320261901139 AADITYA KUMAR BIJAY SAW SUMITRA KUMARI Male 14-02-2013 26 25 51 403

320261902047 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR DISMA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 15 35 50 404

320261902314 SONI KUMARI RITESH SHARMA KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 26 50 405

320261901270 PALLAVI KUMARI GUPESH SAW RENU DEVI Female 14-06-2012 18 31 49 406

320261901100 SHIWANI KUMARI BABULAL SAW POONAM DEVI Female 01-11-2012 24 25 49 407

320261901050 KARAN KUMAR ANUP SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 22 49 408

320261903077 MUSKAN KUMARI SHALENDRA KUMAR NAGINA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 19 29 48 409

320261901233 KHUSHI KUMARI DUKHAN SAW REKHA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 20 27 47 410

320261901379 PRATIGYA KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO RUPAM DEVI Female 01-04-2012 25 22 47 411

320261903236 KESHAW KUMAR GAUTAM VINOD KUMAR MEENU KUMAR Male 01-01-2013 9 38 47 412

320261902118 HIMANSHU KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR PHULO DEVI Male 05-06-2011 17 29 46 413

320261902089 NIDHI KUMARI NAWAL MAHTO SIMPI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 21 25 46 414

320261902129 KHUSHI KUMARI PARMOD RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 20 26 46 415
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320261903098 ANSHU KUMARI SHIVAN CHAUDHARY BEBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 11 35 46 416

320261903052 GAURAV KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 17 27 44 417

320261901346 ANANT KUMAR KRISHNANDAN YADAV JAYA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 12 31 43 418

320261903204 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR UPENDRA MODI CHUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 Absent 41 41 Disqualified

320261901178 MANAS KUMAR DABLU KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 20 20 40 419

320261903131 MANJU KUMARI SUBODH CHAUDHARY SHAILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 19 39 420

320261902168 CHANPA KUMARI PUNA SADA MUNGIA DEVI Female 25-10-2013 8 25 33 421

320261903146 KATYAYANI GUPTA SUKUMAR GUPTA SAVITRI DEVI Female 18-04-2013 2 13 15 422

320261903240 KARUNA KUMARI VINOD THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 20-05-2012 14 Absent 14 Disqualified

320261903209 ANKITA KUMARI VAKIL PASWAN KAJAL PASWAN Female 02-03-2012 2 7 9 423

Merit List For Model School  |  District: LAKHISARAI  |  Page 30  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



 

Total Students: 19

Merit List For Model School
District: MADHEPURA     Block: ALAMNAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262002149 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RATNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 62 121 1

320262001434 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NAVIN SHARMA CHANDANI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 58 55 113 2

320262002166 RAVI KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL TETARI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 54 53 107 3

320262002198 ANAND KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR VARMA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 52 107 4

320262001432 SAKSHI PRIYA NAVIN KUMAR CHANDNI KUMARI Female 01-11-2010 42 59 101 5

320262001406 SATYAM KUMAR MUNESHWAR SHAH ANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 49 47 96 6

320262001181 JAGRITI KUMARI DHARMVEER SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 11-07-2012 54 42 96 7

320262001547 ADITYA KUMAR RAJESH SAH RESHMI DEVI Male 20-09-2013 52 41 93 8

320262001430 PINTU KUMAR NATVAR MISTRI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 40 49 89 9

320262002228 RAHUL KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 41 79 10

320262001281 ROUSHAN KUMAR LADDU MEHTA RANI DEVI Male 04-01-2011 38 37 75 11

320262001219 ANJU KUMARI GOPAL SAH MAMTA GUPTA Female 01-12-2010 38 35 73 12

320262002317 SUPRIYA KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR MISTRI LABITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 39 29 68 13

320262002101 AACHAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 37 63 14

320262001208 SUNAINA KUMARI FULO MEHTA AHILYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 44 63 15

320262002143 ANJALI BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR
SANTOSHI KHUSHBU RANI Female 23-11-2011 29 33 62 16

320262001470 SUMAN KUMAR PAPPU SINGH SUJATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 32 57 17

320262001299 RAJA BABU LUCHO MEHTA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 36 56 18

320262001205 FUL KUMARI FANILAL MEHTA SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 29 45 19
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320262002064 ABHIRAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
SANDHIYA HEMLATA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 57 62 119 1

320262001207 AYUSH ANAND FULCHAND DAS RITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 56 61 117 2

320262002164 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 54 59 113 3

320262002161 RAJEEV KUMAR SHALIGRAM PAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 56 110 4

320262002153 PRACHI PRISA SAROJ KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 23-11-2012 57 50 107 5

320262001408 KRISHNA KUMAR MUNILAL YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 60 106 6

320262001170 KISHAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MEHTA RINKU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 52 52 104 7

320262002014 ANURADHA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN NAVITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 46 58 104 8

320262002148 KRANTI KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 50 102 9

320262001010 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR JAISWAL RINKU DEVI Female 19-08-2010 44 56 100 10

320262002139 OM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 31-03-2012 56 42 98 11

320262001062 LAXMIKANT ARUN KUMAR AJNAVI PUJA KUMARI Male 26-10-2011 48 48 96 12

320262002128 SATYAM KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 44 52 96 13

320262002217 VIKASH KUMAR SONU KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 20-06-2010 48 47 95 14

320262002300 VIVEK KUMAR VARUN KUMAR CHAUPAL RINKU DEVI Male 20-10-2011 41 52 93 15

320262002216 LOVE KUMAR SONU KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 47 44 91 16

320262002245 SHIVANI KUMARI SUMAN PANDIT JULI KUMARI Female 09-02-2011 45 45 90 17

320262001135 SONAKSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 40 50 90 18

320262002004 NIDHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV RANI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 58 89 19

320262002003 MONA KUMARI RAJIVKUMAR JAISWAL PRITI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 30 58 88 20

320262001402 SOGAN KUMAR MUKESH PAL NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 56 84 21

320262001456 PRITI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 02-02-2011 42 42 84 22

320262002253 ASHISH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Male 01-08-2011 41 43 84 23

320262001331 AIJI KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 40 84 24

320262002086 AKASH KUMAR SAHAB PASWAN MAHARANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 50 83 25

320262001407 SAJAN KUMARI MUNILAL SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 28 49 77 26

320262002023 BARJESH KUMAR RAMBILAS THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 12-08-2012 31 46 77 27

320262002189 DIVYA KUMARI SHRVAN KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 28

320262002120 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Male 15-06-2012 35 41 76 29

320262002036 ASHISH KUMAR RAMNARESH PAL SUDHA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 22 51 73 30

320262002151 SMRTI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV NIKKI KUMARI Female 09-05-2012 29 44 73 31

320262001483 SUJIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV RATAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 40 73 32

320262002006 ARTI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PODDAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 53 71 33

320262001320 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-10-2014 37 34 71 34
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320262001076 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK DAS SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 42 70 35

320262002181 PRIYA BHARTI SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 37 70 36

320262001230 HANI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR LALAN RITA BHARTI Female 23-12-2012 31 37 68 37

320262002141 SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Female 16-04-2013 30 38 68 38

320262002137 ANU PRIYA SANOJ MANDAL SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 44 66 39

320262002142 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 28 38 66 40

320262001057 SUDHA KUMARI ARJUN PAL AMERIKA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 28 38 66 41

320262001202 GUDDU KUMAR DOMI DAS REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 33 64 42

320262002140 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 01-10-2011 33 31 64 43

320262001409 ABHILASHA KUMARI MUNNA PAL ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 42 64 44

320262001148 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 31 33 64 45

320262002323 PRIYAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 07-07-2012 26 37 63 46

320262001064 RUCHI KUMARI ARUN MANDAL RAJMANI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 21 41 62 47

320262001550 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL NUTAN KUMARI Female 02-03-2012 24 38 62 48

320262002174 SHIRISTI KUMARI SHANKAR SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 27 34 61 49

320262001216 SANDHIYA KUMARI GOOTAM SWRANKAR RUKMANI DEVI Female 02-07-2017 26 35 61 50

320262001260 GOTAM KUMAR KAILASH THAKUR ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 34 60 51

320262001194 LOVLEY KUMARI DINANATH PAL LALITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 22 37 59 52

320262001229 ANSHU KUMARI HAZARI DAS KANCHAN  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 34 58 53

320262002330 KRANTI KUMARI VIPIN YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 10-08-2010 20 36 56 54

320262001009 ANKESH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR DAS NILAM DEVI Male 03-07-2012 21 35 56 55

320262002316 LAKSHMI KUMARI VILASH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 03-04-2015 27 29 56 56

320262001545 AADITI BHARTI RAJESH PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 09-05-2009 21 29 50 57

320262002026 MANISH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 39 50 58

320262001217 NIDHI KUMARI GOPAL DAS SONIYA DEVIA Female 01-01-2012 20 27 47 59
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320262002056 MANISH KUMAR RATAN SINGH NAVITA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 46 58 104 1

320262001280 PRIYANSHU NAGAR LADDU KUMAR SHARMA SIMA KUMARI Male 03-01-2011 45 58 103 2

320262002005 MAUSAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANDAL KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 65 100 3

320262002041 RITESH KUMAR SINGH RANJAN SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 22-11-2012 40 59 99 4

320262001373 MOHAMMAD IMRAN MD SAKIL KHUSBOO KHATUN Male 03-05-2013 54 45 99 5

320262002046 HANSRAJ KUMAR RANJEET SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 57 98 6

320262002254 AKSHITA RAJ SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 15-07-2012 52 46 98 7

320262001474 SAKSHI KUMARI PARSUN SHARMA ANUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 41 91 8

320262001136 NAINA KUMARI BIRENDRA PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 49 90 9

320262002314 SHIVAM KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 03-04-2010 42 45 87 10

320262001462 SHIVAM KUMAR PANKG RAM KALPANA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 33 53 86 11

320262001065 ADITYA KUMAR ARUN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 39 85 12

320262002107 TULASI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL RANJAN DEVI Female 14-05-2012 43 42 85 13

320262001522 ANCHAL KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 46 83 14

320262001276 NAYAN KUMAR KUMOD SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 42 41 83 15

320262002105 MAHADEVI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL RANJAN DEVI Female 09-02-2014 29 54 83 16

320262001278 SAURABH KUNDAN SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 25-07-2009 45 37 82 17

320262001218 GEETANJALI GOPAL GUPTA PRATIBHA Female 11-04-2011 33 49 82 18

320262001425 NITISH KUMAR NARESH SINGH GAYTRI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 32 49 81 19

320262001147 NIMA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 19-03-2011 42 38 80 20

320262001161 MANJIT KUMAR CHATURBHUJ SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 22-11-2012 40 37 77 21

320262001451 SUBHAM KUMAR NITYANAND MANDAL RAMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 39 74 22

320262001063 KOMAL KUMARI ARUN KUMAR THAKUR CHANDNI DEVI Female 27-07-2006 29 43 72 23

320262002339 RAKESH KUMAR YUDHISTHIR DAS RUBI KUMARI Male 22-11-2011 38 34 72 24

320262001068 DILKHUSH KUMAR ARUN SINGH RITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 37 34 71 25

320262002067 PRITI KUMARI RINKU PODDAR MILI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 32 38 70 26

320262001535 PRINS KUMAR RAJESH GUPTA MADHU DEVI Male 26-09-2012 27 41 68 27

320262002266 SUMIT KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN JHUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 36 67 28

320262001061 RAVI RAJ ARUN KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 33 34 67 29

320262001334 RIMA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 05-02-2014 35 31 66 30

320262002277 CHANDANI KUMARI TAPESHWAR PASWAN KARUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 32 63 31

320262002084 VANDANA KUMARI SAGAUN PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 20 41 61 32

320262001233 KUNDAN KUMAR INDAL SHARMA MILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 35 60 33

320262002121 SURAJ KUMAR SANJEET SINGH PAWO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 36 59 34

320262001209 PRITAM KUMAR GAJADHAR MANDAL INDU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 25 34 59 35
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320262002069 CHAMPA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 29 57 36

320262001546 GUDDU KUMAR RAJESH PODDAR SANJO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 30 57 37

320262001108 RAKSHA KUMARI BHUPENDRA PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 30 56 38

320262001222 KHUSHI KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 39

320262001297 DIVYANSHU KUMAR LELAHO SINGH REENA DEVI Male 11-09-2010 24 29 53 40

320262001367 MD FARMUD MD MURTUJA SAYISTA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 21 29 50 41

320262002285 ANCHAL KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 21-05-2010 18 25 43 42

320262001314 DILKHUSH KUMAR MANKIT MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 10-09-2011 16 23 39 43

320262001206 SOURAV KUMAR FEKAN MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-12-2012 13 16 29 44

320262001099 SHIVANI KUMARI BANARASI SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 7 15 22 45

320262001114 NISU KUMARI BIBHUTI KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 02-03-2011 2 7 9 46
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320262001111 DEEPAK KUMAR BHUPENDRA YADAV SAJAY DEVI Male 01-05-2012 63 69 132 1

320262001254 MANKHUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SAH SITA DEVI Male 21-09-2010 69 56 125 2

320262002200 AYUSH KUMAR SHYAMSUNNDRA
SUTIHAR NITU DEVI Male 01-02-2010 48 73 121 3

320262001536 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 04-05-2012 31 56 87 4

320262002213 SONU KUMAR SITARAM YADAV SALITA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 41 42 83 5

320262001308 PRIYANSHI KUMARI MALAY KUMAR JYOTI BHAGAT Female 14-09-2011 45 37 82 6

320262001132 ANU KUMARI BIRABAL MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 32 39 71 7

320262001257 AVNISH KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR BHARTI RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 35 70 8

320262001530 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJENDRA SAH RANJEETA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 27 35 62 9

320262001541 KESHAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-10-2011 24 32 56 10
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320262002157 SONU KUMAR SARVESH YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 71 79 150 1

320262001079 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 76 67 143 2

320262002185 SAURAV  KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR YADAV KALA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 63 76 139 3

320262001415 AVNISH KARN NAND KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 22-06-2012 59 72 131 4

320262001294 RAVIKANT RAMAN LATE PAWAN KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Male 15-05-2011 69 61 130 5

320262002043 RISHABH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RITU DEVI Male 14-04-2012 54 72 126 6

320262002051 RONAK KUMARI RANJIT TANTI SAMPTIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 61 119 7

320262002091 SHIKSHA KUMARI SAKEN YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 15-01-2012 49 70 119 8

320262001410 AVINASH KUMAR MUNNA YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 56 61 117 9

320262002040 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMVILASH YADAV SUNILA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 53 63 116 10

320262001411 JULI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 56 59 115 11

320262002044 SANJAN KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 44 70 114 12

320262001292 PRANAV KUMAR LALTU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 11-09-2013 64 46 110 13

320262001429 SINKI KUMARI NARESH YADAV YASHODA DEVI Female 03-06-2009 49 60 109 14

320262001110 GAUTAM KUMAR BHUPENDRA SAH RINA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 50 59 109 15

320262002110 AMRITA SANJAY NARAYAN DEV PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 39 66 105 16

320262002028 SUMIT KUMAR RAMDEV RAJAK VINA DEVI Male 11-12-2009 39 65 104 17

320262001371 PRAVEJ ALAM MD SADRUN RUNA KHATUN Male 11-06-2012 59 45 104 18

320262001012 HIMANSHU RAJ AJAY YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 01-08-2014 56 47 103 19

320262001073 SUSHANT KUMAR ARVIND YADAV MEENA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 52 50 102 20

320262001342 MAUSHAM KUMARI MANTU YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 04-06-2010 58 43 101 21

320262002037 NISHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH .ANDAM SABITA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 52 48 100 22

320262002178 AJAD KUMAR SHATRUGHN YADAV ROSHAN DEVI Male 05-03-2012 50 50 100 23

320262002222 SUMAN KUMAR SUBHASH SAH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 47 100 24

320262001302 MITHU KUMAR MADAN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 48 97 25

320262001087 CHUNCHUN KUMARI ASHOK TANTI SULI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 54 43 97 26

320262002145 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SANTOL DEVI Male 07-05-2012 51 46 97 27

320262001492 ANKUSH KUMAR PRABHAS YADAV LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 53 97 28

320262001084 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR ASHOK RAJAK SOMNI DEVI Male 22-11-2011 48 46 94 29

320262002167 GUNJA KUMARI SHAMBHU MUKHIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 30 62 92 30

320262002183 NAINA KUMARI SHIVANAND KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 41 49 90 31

320262001164 SIMA KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV PAWAN DEVI Female 10-04-2011 44 45 89 32

320262002324 RUPA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 49 40 89 33

320262001330 SOMIYA KUMARI MANOJ PANDEET MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 47 41 88 34

320262001037 RIKESH KUMAR AMOL YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 43 45 88 35
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320262001401 NISHANT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SURJI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 30 58 88 36

320262002241 RESHAM KUMARI SULENDRA YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 36 51 87 37

320262002190 AVDHESH KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR YADAV SITA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 42 45 87 38

320262002235 ANU KRITI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 45 41 86 39

320262001236 KUNDAN KUMAR INDRADEO YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 25-12-2012 37 49 86 40

320262002079 SURUCHI KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 40 45 85 41

320262001478 SWATI KUMARI PAVENDRA KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 41 84 42

320262002206 SUMAN KUMAR SIKENDRA YADAV NEETU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 42 82 43

320262002038 NEHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH MANDAL SABITA DEVI Female 06-04-2009 25 55 80 44

320262001043 JIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SULOCHANA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 34 46 80 45

320262002045 ASHISH KUMAR RANJEET POUDAR JULI DEVI Male 06-09-2011 20 59 79 46

320262001375 MOHAMMAD ARWAJ MD.ASLAM SABNAM KHATUN Male 05-05-2012 39 40 79 47

320262002243 NIGAM KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 32 47 79 48

320262002208 KARISHAM KUMARI SINKU KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 09-11-2011 32 46 78 49

320262001466 BABLI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR YADAV REENA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 48 30 78 50

320262002032 LAKSHMAN  KUMAR RAMESH TANTI LALITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 22 56 78 51

320262002090 RAMLAKHAN KUMAR SAKALDEV YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 23-11-2010 26 51 77 52

320262001069 DIVANSHU KUMAR ARUN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 37 40 77 53

320262002119 SANJAN KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 24-10-2010 39 37 76 54

320262002308 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY RAM SANJU DEVI Female 12-08-2013 45 31 76 55

320262002022 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAMBHU YADAV SANJAN DEVI Male 10-11-2014 25 51 76 56

320262002118 DIPMALA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 03-04-2012 34 41 75 57

320262001475 AAYUS KUMAR PARTOSH YADAV LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 38 74 58

320262001091 VISHNU PRIYA AVINASH KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 26-02-2012 35 39 74 59

320262001172 BRAJESH KUMAR DEVILAL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 39 74 60

320262001042 ANUBHAV  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 32 41 73 61

320262001497 PREM KUMAR PRABHU KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Male 16-07-2012 39 34 73 62

320262001377 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MD.JABBAR ANISHA KHATUN Male 01-09-2012 34 39 73 63

320262002204 KOMAL KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 05-03-2013 33 40 73 64

320262002182 ANKUSH KUMAR SHIVAM RAM SITA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 32 40 72 65

320262002080 PRINSI KUMARI SACHIN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 24-04-2013 38 33 71 66

320262002329 USHA KUMARI VINOD YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 35 70 67

320262001072 NEHA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 21 49 70 68

320262001431 KRISHNMANI KUMARI NAVALKISHOR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 25-09-2009 16 53 69 69

320262002306 BABU SAHAB KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 08-07-2012 37 32 69 70
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320262001165 ANJANA KUMARI CHOTTALAL YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 36 68 71

320262001038 SONI KUMARI AMOL YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 39 68 72

320262002276 DILKHUSH KUMAR SUSHIL YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 30 38 68 73

320262001235 SONI KUMARI INDRA BHUSHAN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 17-10-2011 33 35 68 74

320262001454 KHUSHBU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 27 41 68 75

320262001271 NANDKISHOR KUMAR KRISHNANANDAN PANDIT MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 37 67 76

320262001138 NISHA KUMARI BIRENDRA SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 44 66 77

320262002062 SAPNA KUMARI RAVINANDAN YADAV RUPA RANI Female 25-03-2013 24 42 66 78

320262001193 SHWETA KUMARI DILIP YADAV MEERA DEVI Female 05-01-2010 30 35 65 79

320262001189 SUDHANSHU KUMAR DILIP SAH GITA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 27 38 65 80

320262001511 PRATIKSHA KUMARI PRAMOD RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 28 37 65 81

320262002173 SAKSHI KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL RUBY DEVI Female 27-08-2012 29 36 65 82

320262001179 VIKAS KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 38 64 83

320262002328 SARSHWATI KUMARI VINOD YADAV KENDULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 84

320262001544 MOHANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 32 62 85

320262001288 PARWATI KUMARI LALATU  TANTI ANNU DEVI Female 03-06-2011 29 32 61 86

320262002011 KARINA KUMARI RAJU MANDAL KAMLI DEVI Female 23-12-2012 23 38 61 87

320262001487 KAJAL KUMARI PHULKUMAR  PASWAN RIMMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 30 60 88

320262001329 SOMDEV KUMAR MANOJ PANDEET MAMTA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 25 34 59 89

320262001107 RAJNANDAN KUMAR BHUPENDRA MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 08-09-2009 25 30 55 90

320262001394 RAJIV KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR NIRO DEVI Male 05-05-2013 26 29 55 91

320262001289 GUNJAN KUMARI LALESHWAR THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 25-03-2012 23 31 54 92

320262001074 AAKASH KUMAR ASHARPHI MUKHIYA MANJU DEVI Male 28-11-2012 29 25 54 93

320262001495 ANJALI KUMARI PRABHASH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 27 26 53 94
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320262002231 SUNITI KUMARI SUCHITA YADAV SONI DEVI Female 29-12-2010 47 75 122 1

320262001383 RAKHI KUMARI MITHILESH SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 49 115 2

320262001141 SAPNA RANI BRAJESH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 66 48 114 3

320262002237 AMIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MANDAL RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 58 53 111 4

320262001325 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MANI DEVI Female 03-07-2010 42 37 79 5

320262002071 SUDHAKAR KUMAR ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH ANNU DEVI Male 21-03-2009 24 51 75 6

320262002268 DIVYAM RAJ SURESH KUMAR NEELU KUMARI Female 21-07-2012 30 43 73 7
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320262001326 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 05-06-2010 68 67 135 1

320262001460 JYOTI KUMARI PANKAJ SAH POONAM DEVI Female 30-11-2010 76 54 130 2

320262001413 SWETAM KUMAR NAGESHWAR MEHTA BINDULA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 63 66 129 3

320262001175 AASHUTOSH KUMAR DEVNARAYAN SAH GANITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 62 62 124 4

320262001500 PRASHANT KUMAR PRAHLAD RAM RUBI DEVI Male 06-02-2012 65 57 122 5

320262002129 ANKIT KUMAR SANJIV MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 11-04-2012 65 57 122 6

320262001155 PRITI KUMARI CHANDESHWARI SAH RANVIR DEVI Female 05-09-2012 69 53 122 7

320262001463 ANKUSH KUMAR PANNALAL KUMAR BANDANA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 68 52 120 8

320262002075 ROSHNI KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 20-03-2011 52 64 116 9

320262001269 ANSHURAJ KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR SAH VEENA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 60 54 114 10

320262001319 AYUSHI RANI MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 59 54 113 11

320262001188 SANDEEP KUMAR DILIP MEHTA PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 52 59 111 12

320262002155 NEHA KUMARI SAROJ PODDAR MAMATA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 54 54 108 13

320262001520 ABHIGYAN ANAND RABINDRA KUMAR RESHMI RAJ Male 30-12-2013 55 53 108 14

320262002058 RINA KUMARI RAVEN SAH NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 54 104 15

320262002212 GURUDEV KUMAR SITARAM SAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 16-05-2011 58 44 102 16

320262001399 ARYAN RAJ MUKESH KUMAR ANNU DAVI Male 28-03-2011 51 50 101 17

320262001435 PRITAM KUMARI NAVLISH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 52 101 18

320262001251 SMRITI KUMARI JEETAN RAM RINKU DEVI Female 10-04-2010 52 48 100 19

320262001059 SIMPI KUMARI ARJUN SAH RINA DEVI Female 19-02-2011 51 46 97 20

320262001047 SHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAH JAYMALA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 52 44 96 21

320262001524 SONALI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 17-08-2012 39 56 95 22

320262002271 NIPU KUMARI SURESH SAH SANTOSHI DEVI Female 20-01-2010 52 42 94 23

320262001296 LAVLI KUMARI LAXMAN SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 48 93 24

320262002199 NEHA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDER YADAV SONIYA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 47 46 93 25

320262001070 ABHINAV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 30-09-2012 38 53 91 26

320262002292 PRATIBHA UMESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 43 47 90 27

320262001414 RAM DEV NAGO RAM NIMA KUMARI Male 01-01-2010 32 57 89 28

320262001301 SATYAM KUMAR MADAN RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Male 11-05-2011 41 48 89 29

320262001252 SUSHMITA KUMARI JEETAN RAM RINKU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 49 40 89 30

320262002234 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 35 53 88 31

320262002310 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIJAY SWARNKAR MEERA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 44 44 88 32

320262001090 PRINSH KUMAR AVDHESH SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 47 41 88 33

320262002295 NISHA KUMARI UMESH SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 44 43 87 34

320262002027 PUJA KUMARI RAMDEV RAJAK GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 61 86 35
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320262001151 MANISH KUMARI CHANDAN SAH PINKI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 42 44 86 36

320262001457 SUPRIYA SONI PANKAJ KUMAR VINOD NITU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 39 47 86 37

320262001032 SUDHANSHU KUMAR AMIT KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 12-12-2012 41 45 86 38

320262002175 GURIYA KUMARI SHARBAN SAH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 43 42 85 39

320262001231 MOHAMMAD NOOR ALAM ILIYAS RAJINA KHATUN Male 02-05-2009 35 49 84 40

320262001156 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDEV YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 42 42 84 41

320262001198 BABUL KUMAR DINESH SHARMA MMTA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 42 42 84 42

320262001128 ANSHU RANI BIPIN KUMAR NA Female 20-02-2011 43 40 83 43

320262001505 JULI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 06-06-2011 41 42 83 44

320262002252 KAJAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 29-11-2011 38 45 83 45

320262002177 SAPNA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN
CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 49 34 83 46

320262001356 LADALI KHATUN MD JAHUR ALAM SAFIRAN KHATUN Female 01-10-2012 42 41 83 47

320262002197 RANJAN KUMAR SHYAM SHARMA KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 42 82 48

320262001006 GURIYA KUMARI ABHINANDAN PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 44 38 82 49

320262001127 HIMANSHU KUMAR BINOD YADAV RENU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 39 43 82 50

320262001080 KUMARI DIVYA ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MIRA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 48 34 82 51

320262001472 SUMAN KUMAR PAPPU YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 33 82 52

320262001139 MANISHA KUMARI BISHO SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 39 42 81 53

320262002146 KALPNA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 41 40 81 54

320262001046 BANSHANT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAH JAYMALA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 46 35 81 55

320262001304 LAXMI KUMARI MADHAV YADAV RENU KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 37 43 80 56

320262001196 SHYAM KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 40 40 80 57

320262001163 SUMIT KUMAR CHHOTELAL SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 04-02-2013 29 50 79 58

320262001067 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN RAJAK GANITA DEVI Male 16-02-2011 44 34 78 59

320262002261 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL SAH ANITA DEVI Female 04-09-2011 36 42 78 60

320262001355 MD REHAN MD JABARUL REBUL KHATUN Male 20-11-2011 45 32 77 61

320262001532 AJIT KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 37 40 77 62

320262001476 SAPNA KUMARI PATIDEV SAH USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 34 75 63

320262001081 AMRESH KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 42 75 64

320262001184 SATYAM KUMAR DHRMENDRA PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 48 26 74 65

320262001078 PRIYATAM KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 13-09-2011 32 42 74 66

320262001358 NAGMA KHATOON MD JAWED RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 32 42 74 67

320262002179 ANNU KUMARI SHESHAV SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 30 73 68

320262002259 ANKUSH KUMAR SUNIL SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 45 73 69
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320262001232 ARTI KUMARI INDAL KUMAR BUDHANI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 36 37 73 70

320262001004 SAKIR ABDUL ZABBAR BIBI RUBY KHATOON Male 07-12-2012 37 36 73 71

320262001100 RAJKUMAR BECHAN PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 37 72 72

320262001374 ARMAN ZIYA MD ZIYAUR RAHMAN RUKSHANA KHATOON Male 25-02-2011 31 40 71 73

320262002267 KALPANA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM KUNDAN DEVI Female 12-05-2011 28 43 71 74

320262001291 DILVAR KUMAR LALO SHARMA PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 33 37 70 75

320262001266 BIBEK KUMAR KHEDAN SAHH DITA DEVI Male 09-06-2013 34 36 70 76

320262001346 HOOMA RAHMANI MD AFROZ ALAM ISRAT PRAVIN Female 01-01-2009 30 39 69 77

320262001122 NILU KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 12-01-2011 27 42 69 78

320262002203 PRITI KUMARI SIKENDRA THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 16-01-2011 40 29 69 79

320262001228 DEJI KUMARI HARI PRASAD SAH NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 35 69 80

320262001390 MOHAMMAD ASHIQUE MOHAMMAD AABID TABASSUM KHATUN Male 29-11-2011 36 32 68 81

320262001359 RUKHSAR MD JAWED RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 35 31 66 82

320262002131 ROSHAN KUMAR SANKAR KUMAR DHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 83

320262002247 MINAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL  RAJAK LILA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 29 36 65 84

320262001501 AANSHIK ANAND PRAKASH CHANDRA
BADAL KROTAN KUMARI Female 05-10-2011 35 29 64 85

320262001024 PUJA KUMARI AKHLESH RAM PARWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 35 63 86

320262001137 PUJA KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH GITA DEVI Female 22-08-2010 29 34 63 87

320262001345 NAJMA MD ABDULLA RASHIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 26 37 63 88

320262001347 MD HABIL MD AKBAL NURAJAHAN KHATUN Male 12-04-2011 28 34 62 89

320262001348 MD ALTAF MD AKHTAR MOBINA KHATUN Male 16-01-2012 32 29 61 90

320262002318 NISHA BHARTI VIMLESH SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-01-2012 31 30 61 91

320262002124 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 28-02-2012 32 29 61 92

320262001351 SAFINA PRAWEEN MD GAFAR SAGUOTA PRAWEEN Female 03-06-2012 27 34 61 93

320262001362 ASMIN KHATUN MD KALAM BIBI ABIRAN Female 23-01-2013 31 29 60 94

320262001496 NIRAJ KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 95

320262001041 PINTU KUMAR AMRENDRA SAH NA Male 26-12-2011 Absent 57 57 Disqualified

320262001088 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 96

320262001185 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DILEEP YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 30 57 97

320262001126 ANSHU KUMARI BINOD YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 30 56 98

320262002305 GURIYA KUMARI VIDIYANAND RAM MAHFUL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 31 55 99

320262001051 KRISHNA KUMAR ANJEET PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 22-08-2011 29 25 54 100

320262001153 GULSHAN KUMAR CHANDAN SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 26-08-2011 25 28 53 101

320262001119 SATIYAM KUMAR BIJENDRA PASWAN PAVIA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 22 31 53 102
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320262001028 SHIVANI KUMARI AMEN YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 07-01-2012 24 28 52 103

320262001020 AARTI KUMARI AKHILESH MUKHIYA SHOBHA  DEVI Female 03-09-2013 21 31 52 104

320262001120 RAJU KUMAR BIJENDRA SAH RANI DEVI Male 07-12-2010 18 25 43 105

320262002290 KAUSHAL KUMAR UDAY YADAV TRIPHUL DEVI Male 22-10-2010 10 26 36 106

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MADHEPURA  |  Page 14  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: MADHEPURA     Block: MADHEPURA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262002074 DEV KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 66 65 131 1

320262001440 NIKI KUMARI NIKLESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 30-11-2012 63 68 131 2

320262001468 PREAM KUMAR PAPPU SAH ARCHANA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 65 58 123 3

320262002240 GAURAV KUMAR SULEN TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 61 123 4

320262001133 AMAR KUMAR BIRBAL YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 59 119 5

320262002205 SATYAM KUMAR SIKENDRA YADAV JANKI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 67 52 119 6

320262002147 SOURABH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH MINA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 59 58 117 7

320262002319 RISHABH KUMAR VINAY DAS MANORMA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 56 61 117 8

320262001011 AKASH KUMAR AJAY SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 64 51 115 9

320262002163 NEHA KUMARI SHALIGRAM SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 56 59 115 10

320262002144 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 58 56 114 11

320262002176 SWATI KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 67 45 112 12

320262001109 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR BHUPENDRA RAM KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 63 47 110 13

320262001416 ANKIT KUMAR NANDAN KUMAR DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 01-04-2010 43 64 107 14

320262002042 RAKHI KUMARI RANJAY RAY SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 34 73 107 15

320262002019 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR RAMAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-07-2012 42 63 105 16

320262001244 RITU KUMAR JAWAHAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 48 105 17

320262001528 RAJVEER RATHOR RAJAN KUMAR RANJAN KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 54 49 103 18

320262001525 DEVIKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 44 59 103 19

320262001290 ANKIT KUMAR LALO KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Male 29-04-2013 52 50 102 20

320262001428 SATYAM KUMAR NARESH YADAV SNEHLATA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 45 56 101 21

320262001508 SWARTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 44 99 22

320262001237 SUMAN KUMAR INDRASEN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 51 47 98 23

320262001378 MD.SHILE MD.SHAMSHER RASHIDA KHATUN Male 06-01-2012 50 48 98 24

320262001350 MD ARMAN KHAN MD ASLAM ALAM SITATA PRAVEEN Male 19-12-2011 56 41 97 25

320262002207 RAJU KUMAR SINGHESHWAR VISHWAS RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 55 97 26

320262001305 GITANJALI KUMARI MAHESH JHA KRISHNA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 50 47 97 27

320262001158 JYOTI KUMARI CHANSHYAM SHARMA RINKI DEVI Female 31-07-2013 52 45 97 28

320262001117 ASHWANI PRIYA BIJAY KUMAR JYOTISHNA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 44 51 95 29

320262002289 SUSHANT KUMAR UDANAND YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 06-01-2011 53 41 94 30

320262001417 SHUBHAM KUMAR NANDAN RAM LAXMI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 35 59 94 31

320262002020 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAMAVATAR YADAV MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 64 94 32

320262001242 MINAKSHI KUMARI JANGBHADUR KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 02-10-2012 44 49 93 33

320262001124 ROHIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 43 50 93 34
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320262001386 LAKI KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR
BHAGAT SONI DEVI Male 17-12-2013 43 50 93 35

320262002099 PRSHANT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 39 53 92 36

320262001405 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 18-10-2012 47 45 92 37

320262001097 PRINCE RAJ BADREE PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 27-04-2013 44 48 92 38

320262001243 RUPAM KUMARI JANGBHADUR KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 04-08-2010 42 49 91 39

320262002007 ABHISHANT KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH ARCHANA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 41 50 91 40

320262002283 SUBHASH KUMAR TULSI KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 44 47 91 41

320262002053 SAKSHI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 29 62 91 42

320262002018 NEHA KUMARI RAMAKANT THAKUR NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 55 90 43

320262002089 SUJIT KUMAR SAJJAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 05-03-2012 43 47 90 44

320262002284 GOLU KUMAR TUNTUN KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 49 41 90 45

320262001098 KRISHANDEV KUMAR BADRI SAH RANJU DEVI Male 28-12-2012 42 48 90 46

320262002012 SURICHI KUMARI RAJVANSHI SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 59 90 47

320262002047 SANKET KUMAR RAJ RANJIT KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 35 55 90 48

320262001385 RITESH KUMAR MITHLESH DAS LALITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 42 47 89 49

320262001488 RIMJHIM KUMARI PINKU KAMTI ASHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 49 40 89 50

320262001489 SONAM KUMARI PINTU KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 45 43 88 51

320262002152 SINGHAM KUMAR SANTSEVI PASWAN DIPA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 37 51 88 52

320262002274 SHIV PRIYA SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 47 41 88 53

320262001095 GOVIND KUMAR BABLU KUMAR DAS KUMARI KANCHAN Male 21-01-2012 44 44 88 54

320262002304 VAIBHAV ANAND VIBHASH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 01-09-2013 45 43 88 55

320262001317 DILSHAN KUMAR MANOHAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 43 45 88 56

320262002132 KARAN KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 24-11-2012 43 44 87 57

320262001173 ADITYA KUMAR DEVNANDAN PASWAN AASHA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 42 44 86 58

320262002016 NEHA KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 30 56 86 59

320262002321 VINIT KUMAR VINAY KUMAR NIRALA RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 42 86 60

320262001427 INU KUMARI NARESH YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 42 43 85 61

320262002077 KHUSHBU KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 35 50 85 62

320262001318 ANU PRIYA MANOJ DAS VIBHA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 41 44 85 63

320262002225 SUSHANT KUMAR SUBHODH YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 05-02-2014 49 36 85 64

320262001353 RESHMA PARVEEN MD IBRAN ALI RAHMATI PARVEEN Female 13-09-2012 43 41 84 65

320262001419 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR NANDKISHOR RAM RINA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 42 42 84 66

320262002034 SONAM KUMARI RAMESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 04-07-2009 35 48 83 67

320262001400 HARSH ANAND MUKESH KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 47 36 83 68
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320262002312 ANTRA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 28-08-2011 43 39 82 69

320262001357 SAMMA PRAVIN MD JASIM BIBI SHABNAM KHATUN Female 03-10-2012 40 42 82 70

320262001220 RAVI RAJ GOPAL SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 45 37 82 71

320262001521 RUPAM KUMARI RAGHU DAS RENU DEVI Female 22-04-2011 44 37 81 72

320262001368 MD ASHFAQ ALAM MD NURALAM BIBI NOORJAHAN Male 25-07-2011 33 48 81 73

320262001321 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 35 46 81 74

320262001322 SITU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 17-04-2012 42 39 81 75

320262001333 VIJAY KUMAR MANOJ SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 38 43 81 76

320262001364 DARKHASHA PRAVEEN MD MANJAR BIBI IBRANA KHATUN Female 09-01-2009 41 39 80 77

320262001479 SWETA RANI PAWAN KUMAR LILA DEVI Female 02-11-2010 45 35 80 78

320262002070 ALOK KUMAR ROHIT NANDAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 30 50 80 79

320262002050 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJIT SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 49 80 80

320262002180 SIBHAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAM RAMBHA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 39 41 80 81

320262001176 MANISH KUMAR DEWAN PRASAD YADAV MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 48 80 82

320262002303 ARPNA VIBHASH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 37 42 79 83

320262001518 KOMAL KUMARI PREMSHANKAR ANAND PINKI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 33 46 79 84

320262002293 GAURI KUMARI UMESH RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 42 79 85

320262002214 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SOCHENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 37 79 86

320262002170 CHHOTU KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 43 78 87

320262002282 REESHIKESH KUMAR TRIBHUVAN KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 35 78 88

320262001404 DIMPAL KUMARI MUKESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 47 78 89

320262001482 SATYAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 37 41 78 90

320262001272 ANKUSH KUMAR KRISHNANANDAN
PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 10-06-2011 37 40 77 91

320262001116 MALA KUMARI BIDUR SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 44 33 77 92

320262002054 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RATAN KUMAR YADAV REKHA KUMARI Male 04-10-2011 31 46 77 93

320262002211 PRIYANKA KUMARI SITARAM RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 36 77 94

320262001152 NAINA KUMARI CHANDAN SAH RUBI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 34 42 76 95

320262002112 ARADHANA KUMARI SANJAY PODDAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 39 76 96

320262002280 PRANAV PARDESHI TEJNARAYAN KUMAR DURO DEVI Male 13-05-2012 37 39 76 97

320262001486 NIKU KUMARI PAWAN YADAV MINA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 35 41 76 98

320262001256 ANSHU KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 21-04-2012 40 35 75 99

320262002169 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM TUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 43 75 100

320262001310 BALRAM KUMAR MANIKANT YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 15-01-2012 39 35 74 101

320262002246 SAKSHI KUMARI SUMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA RADHIKA DEVI Female 18-12-2009 40 33 73 102
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320262002201 SITTU KUMAR SIKENDRA MANDAL SANJAN DEVI Male 08-12-2011 36 37 73 103

320262001412 SURUCHI KUMARI MURLI KUMAR YADAV SARITA KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 30 43 73 104

320262001180 RICHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV MADHURI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 32 41 73 105

320262001044 SWATI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 11-04-2013 39 34 73 106

320262001092 SUSHMA KUMARI BABLU BHAGAT BABITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 29 43 72 107

320262001498 GAURAV KUMAR PRABHU RAM SAMTA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 38 34 72 108

320262001060 KALPANA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 11-12-2011 32 40 72 109

320262001504 ANSHU KUMAR PRAMHANS MANDAL SANJULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 42 71 110

320262001203 RAMAN KUMAR DOMI DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 36 35 71 111

320262001168 DURGESH KUMAR DASHRATH YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 31 40 71 112

320262001349 SHAHNAJ BEGAM MD ARSAD ROSHAN KHATUN Female 20-09-2012 44 27 71 113

320262001444 ANSHU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 23-08-2011 33 37 70 114

320262001527 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV ANMOL DEVI Male 12-10-2012 29 41 70 115

320262001285 RAJA KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 15-03-2013 31 39 70 116

320262001539 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2010 35 34 69 117

320262001146 MANKHUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR MIKKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 46 69 118

320262002257 SANJAN KUMARI SUNIL MUKHIYA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 28 69 119

320262002088 SHIVRANI KUMARI SAJJAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-05-2012 33 36 69 120

320262001093 SHIVANAND KUMAR BABLU DAS ANSHU DEVI Male 19-09-2012 28 41 69 121

320262001131 ANSHU KUMARI BIPIN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 10-05-2012 31 37 68 122

320262001365 ARSHADI PRAVEEN MD MANSUR ALAM ASAMINA KHATUN Female 06-01-2009 30 37 67 123

320262001016 MANISHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 18-01-2011 32 35 67 124

320262001396 SUSHANT KUMAR MOHAN YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 07-01-2013 29 38 67 125

320262001022 MANJESH KUMAR AKHILESH RAM SARITA DEVI Male 24-10-2010 32 34 66 126

320262002209 KARISHMA KUMARI SINTU KAMAT LAXMI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 28 38 66 127

320262001204 BHAGYASHRI KUMARI DOMI PASWAN SONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 30 66 128

320262002248 SUMAN KUMAR SUNIL DAS SITA DEVI Male 12-05-2009 32 33 65 129

320262001363 RUKHSAR KHATUN MD MANIR RAJINA KHATUN Female 02-05-2010 29 36 65 130

320262002275 SAJAN KUMARI SUSHIL SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 29 36 65 131

320262002098 LUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 23 41 64 132

320262002081 PRITAM KUMAR SADANAND RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 30 34 64 133

320262001103 GURYA KUMARI BHAVAN YADAV SATYAM DEVI Female 01-09-2012 28 36 64 134

320262001050 CHOTU KUMAR ANIL YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 38 63 135

320262002302 ANCHAL KUMARI VASUDEV DAS REENA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 26 37 63 136

320262001273 SWEETY KUMARI KRISHNANDAN PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 27-05-2012 33 30 63 137
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320262001523 ANURAG KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 36 63 138

320262002272 KAJAL KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 03-11-2010 21 41 62 139

320262001352 DILDAR ALAM MD HASIM MRS NASIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 27 35 62 140

320262001503 GULSHAN KUMAR PRAMANAND MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 08-07-2012 34 28 62 141

320262002123 RISHI KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 13-07-2012 24 38 62 142

320262001270 ANKIT KUMAR KISHTO YADAV BABI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 29 33 62 143

320262002066 PREM KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV SITA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 19 43 62 144

320262001450 BADAL KUMAR NITYANAND DAS JULI DEVI Male 10-11-2012 30 32 62 145

320262001376 NAGMA PRAWEEN MD.FIROZ BIBI AJMERUN Female 15-02-2011 24 37 61 146

320262001380 AADESH KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 02-09-2011 34 27 61 147

320262001066 DEJI KUMARI ARUN PRASAD YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 29 32 61 148

320262001542 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJMANI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 27 34 61 149

320262001089 PRIYA BHARTI AVDHESH KUMAR BEAUTY KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 34 27 61 150

320262001382 NIKKI KUMARI MITHILESH SAH GURIYA KUMARI Female 19-10-2012 31 30 61 151

320262001293 RIYA KUMARI LATE BIKRAM KUMAR LATE KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 34 61 152

320262001048 SUPRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA ANMOL DEVI Female 15-03-2012 19 40 59 153

320262001101 SABNAM KUMARI BECHAN RAM SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 23 36 59 154

320262002249 RAKHI KUMARI SUNIL JHA PUTUL DEVI Female 18-07-2011 31 26 57 155

320262001490 RITIK KUMAR PINTU SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-04-2012 28 29 57 156

320262001106 DEVRAJ KUMAR BHIMSHANKAR YADAV NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 32 56 157

320262001002 ISRAT PRAVEEN ABDUL JABBAR MARIYAM KHATUN Female 15-06-2011 22 34 56 158

320262002296 RUCHI KUMARI UMESH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 27 29 56 159

320262001031 RATNESH RAJ AMIT KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 33 55 160

320262002165 PRINS RAJ SHAMBHU KUMAR SUMAN ARUNA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 28 27 55 161

320262001473 ANIKET KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 30 54 162

320262002236 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 27 27 54 163

320262001283 KRISHNA KUMAR LAKHAN SAH MINA DEVI Male 17-02-2010 25 28 53 164

320262001398 SUBHASU KUMARI MUGEJ THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 23-09-2010 24 28 52 165

320262002332 LOVEKUSH KUMAR VIRESH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 31 52 166

320262001391 NAJANEE PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD IJABUL SHABANAM KHATOON Female 01-06-2011 26 26 52 167

320262001113 ASMITA KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV RENU DEVI Female 20-08-2011 22 30 52 168

320262001118 ANJALI KUMARI BIJENDAR YADAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 18-03-2012 26 26 52 169

320262001267 RADHA KUMARI KISHOR DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 01-04-2012 24 28 52 170

320262001215 AMARJEET KUMAR GHOGHAY MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 13-10-2010 24 27 51 171

320262002172 SANJIV KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 27 51 172
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320262001077 CHANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KAMTI BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 31 51 173

320262001029 SHUBH DEEPAK KUMAR AMIR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 25 50 174

320262001253 PRATIBHA KUMARI JITAN SAH SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 36 50 175

320262001112 BANSAL KUMAR BHUSHAN SAH MEENA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 19 31 50 176

320262002033 SAPNA KUMARI RAMESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 22 27 49 177

320262001003 AMIRUL KAMAR ABDUL RAJJAK SAMIMA KHATUN Male 13-02-2008 26 22 48 178

320262001115 SUVEDA KHATUN BIBI NAJNI MD JAMIL Female 04-10-2011 16 30 46 179

320262001354 NASRIN PRAWEEN MD IJABUL SABNAM KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 16 30 46 180

320262001212 SMRITI KUMARI GAJENDRA YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 14 31 45 181

320262001211 SARASWATI KUMARI GAJENDRA SAH ABHILASHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 16 24 40 182

320262001384 SARSWATI KUMARI MITHILESH SAH HIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 8 29 37 183

320262002008 KALPANA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 6 31 37 184

320262001510 BINITA KUMARI PRAMOD PODDAR NITU DEVI Female 04-12-2011 9 26 35 185

320262001026 RITESH KUMAR AMAR KAMTI LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 8 22 30 186

320262001366 MOHAMMAD ALTAF MD MAZEBUL BIBI SHAHNAJ KHATUN Male 02-06-2011 15 12 27 187

320262001197 PRITI KUMARI DINESH MALLIK SUNITA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 2 7 9 188
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320262002052 MOSAM KUMARI RATAN KUMAR MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 70 130 1

320262002057 ANAND KUMAR RATNESHWAR KUMAR
RATAN SUNITA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 54 70 124 2

320262002059 NIDHI KUMARI RAVENDRA DAS USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 69 118 3

320262001422 RUPA KUMARI NARESH PRASAD YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 59 58 117 4

320262002092 AMRITA KUMARI SALENDRA YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 49 64 113 5

320262001423 PRIYA KUMARI NARESH RAJAK PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 59 112 6

320262002191 ASHWANI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Female 01-07-2012 60 51 111 7

320262001464 NIRDESH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-04-2011 54 56 110 8

320262001195 GABBAR KUMAR DINANATH YADAV RUPAM DEVI Male 06-01-2010 53 55 108 9

320262002338 KHUSHI KUMARI YOGENDRA SAH GUDDI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 45 60 105 10

320262001529 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 01-06-2012 56 49 105 11

320262001105 ANAND KUMAR BHIMKUMAR SAH SITA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 55 48 103 12

320262002219 LUCY KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI Female 04-04-2012 54 47 101 13

320262001369 MD SHAD IRAQUI MD RASHID NADRA PRAVEEN Male 20-08-2012 56 43 99 14

320262002279 TEJASWI ANAND TARUN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 14-10-2011 48 50 98 15

320262001008 VIVEK BIHARI AJAY KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 10-01-2013 53 45 98 16

320262002048 SAWAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 20-06-2010 44 53 97 17

320262001361 MD AAMIR HUSSAIN MD JUBBER ALAM RAJEENA PARVEEN Male 03-04-2011 51 45 96 18

320262002286 PRITI KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 44 95 19

320262001332 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ RAJAK RUBI DEVI Female 17-09-2011 53 40 93 20

320262001075 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH ASHISH KUMAR SINGH SONI KUMARI Male 01-07-2013 54 39 93 21

320262001403 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MUKESH RAJAK JHAGO DEVI Male 18-07-2012 36 56 92 22

320262001506 PRERNA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR NEETU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 50 40 90 23

320262002215 RISHIKESH KUMAR SINGH SOHAN KUMAR SINGH CHOTI DEVI Male 22-09-2012 43 47 90 24

320262001441 SAURABH KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 49 89 25

320262001169 DIBYA DINKAR DEEPAK KUMAR SITA  KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 47 42 89 26

320262002186 PRABHAT RANJAN SHOBHAKANT YADAV CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 46 43 89 27

320262001014 HIMANSHU RAJ AJEET KUMAR SANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 44 88 28

320262002326 GAURAV KUMAR VINOD MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 38 86 29

320262001262 SAGUN KUMARI KAMAL KISHOR CHODHARI PUSHPA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 43 43 86 30

320262002218 ANISHA RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 43 43 86 31

320262001027 REDMOON RAJ AMARDIP KUMAR PASWAN SARDHANA KUMARI Female 03-08-2011 41 44 85 32

320262001465 SIMRAN RANI PAPPU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-08-2012 41 44 85 33

320262001053 MANISHA KUMARI ANOJ KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-02-2013 44 41 85 34
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320262002039 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMU YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 53 84 35

320262001045 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BHARTI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 40 84 36

320262002220 YAKLABHE KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 44 84 37

320262001149 RAHI RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 38 46 84 38

320262002320 RAVI KISHAN VINAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 05-05-2013 40 44 84 39

320262002104 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY MALAKAR SAJAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 34 48 82 40

320262001548 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 41 41 82 41

320262001039 SADHANA KUMARI AMRENDRA BISHWAS AARTI DEVI Female 31-01-2013 37 45 82 42

320262001030 ARUSHI KUMARI AMIT CHAUDHARI GURIA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 34 47 81 43

320262002158 MONU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 37 43 80 44

320262002168 AASHISH KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 44 80 45

320262001052 NAINA KUMARI ANMOL YADAV SHILPI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 36 44 80 46

320262001058 PRATISH KUMAR ARJUN SAH PARWATI DEVI Male 21-08-2009 43 36 79 47

320262001240 SALONI KUMARI JAGANNATH SAH SARITA DEVI Female 16-07-2013 41 38 79 48

320262001259 ANSHU KUMARI KAILASH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-04-2008 34 44 78 49

320262001150 SWETA KUMARI CHANDAN PAUDDAR BHARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 41 78 50

320262001448 SARSWATI KUMARI NIRMAL YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 16-09-2010 37 40 77 51

320262001443 BIBHA KUMARI NIRAJ YADAV NITU DEVI Female 12-01-2012 42 35 77 52

320262002024 CHANDA KUMARI RAMBILASH YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 44 76 53

320262002227 SUMANT KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 39 37 76 54

320262002333 SHIVAM KUMAR VIRESH YADAV DOLI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 34 41 75 55

320262001534 AYUSHI KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY INDU DEVI Female 11-07-2012 37 38 75 56

320262002133 MANJESH KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR ROY LIPIKA DEVI Male 16-03-2011 37 37 74 57

320262002273 SHRISTI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 07-04-2012 35 39 74 58

320262001178 ANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 37 73 59

320262001494 SAHIL KUMAR RAJ PRABHASH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 36 37 73 60

320262001234 SATYAM KUMAR INDERDEO PANGIYAR NEETU DEVI Male 14-08-2012 25 48 73 61

320262001439 LAXMI KUMARI NIKESH YADAV SONI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 24 49 73 62

320262001025 ALOK KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 40 32 72 63

320262001034 ABHAY KUMAR LOVE AMIT SWARNKAR JYOTI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 40 32 72 64

320262002068 NIBHA KUMARI RITESH KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 34 38 72 65

320262002171 DIVANSHU KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR NIPU DEVI Male 14-04-2011 40 31 71 66

320262002122 HIMANSHU RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 29 42 71 67

320262001013 SONALI KUMARI AJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 28 43 71 68

320262002010 SARSWATI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 21 50 71 69
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320262002055 SRISHTI KUMARI RATAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 21 49 70 70

320262002281 ANUPRIYA KUMARI TEJNARAYAN MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 42 70 71

320262001471 SANATAN KUMAR PAPPU YADAV KHUSBOO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 40 70 72

320262001167 SAURAV KUMAR CHUNNU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 41 70 73

320262001338 SUPRIYA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 20-10-2011 29 40 69 74

320262002264 RAHUL KUMAR SURAJ MALAKAR REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 75

320262002315 PHUL KUMARI VIKASH YADAV NANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 32 67 76

320262001442 SWATI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 05-10-2013 26 41 67 77

320262001125 GUNJAN KUMARI BINOD MANDAL UMA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 33 33 66 78

320262001493 AVIMANYU KUMAR PRABHASH MANJU DEVI Male 04-10-2011 36 30 66 79

320262001154 MITHU KUMAR CHANDAR YADAV JAYMALA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 30 36 66 80

320262001455 KOMAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MINU DEVI Female 26-01-2013 27 39 66 81

320262002313 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 27 63 82

320262001199 GORI KUMARI DINESH YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 35 63 83

320262001438 SANDIP KUMAR NEHARU SAH NEHA DEVI Male 10-10-2007 21 41 62 84

320262001295 MONIKA KUMARI LAXMAN RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 40 62 85

320262002299 ASHIK KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 28 61 86

320262001192 NIKKI KUMARI DILIP THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 14-04-2010 25 36 61 87

320262002294 PUJA KUMARI UMESH RISIDEV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 36 61 88

320262001247 ALKA KUMARI JAYKUMAR SAH MUNNI KUMARI Female 09-04-2012 25 36 61 89

320262002134 USHA KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR ROY LIPI KA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 34 27 61 90

320262002194 SONALI KUMARI SHYAM NANDAN KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 21-11-2012 24 37 61 91

320262001210 ANSHU KUMARI GAJENDRA MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 20 40 60 92

320262001183 RUPAM KUMARI DHIRENDRA MANDAL GULAB DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 32 60 93

320262001484 SONI KUMARI PAWAN MANDAL GITA KUMARI Female 12-04-2010 31 28 59 94

320262001481 ABHISHEK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR DAS JANKI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 29 30 59 95

320262002103 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 17 41 58 96

320262001277 SHWETA PRIYA KUNDAN MANDAL DURGA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 28 57 97

320262001214 HARSITA KUMARI GHANSHYAM MANDAL GOURI DEVI Female 08-02-2011 28 29 57 98

320262001023 AMAR UJALA AKHILESH THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 31 26 57 99

320262001298 SANGITA KUMARI LT VIKASH KUMAR LT SARITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 26 31 57 100

320262001248 ANUKALP KUMAR JAYNANDAN KUMAR ROY NITU DEVI Male 12-10-2012 27 30 57 101

320262001177 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHANANJAY CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 06-03-2013 31 25 56 102

320262001241 PRIVARTAK KUMAR JALO MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 29 54 103

320262001035 PUJA KUMARI AMOD MANDAL CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 104
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320262001477 SIMPAL KUMARI PAVAN MANDAL MANJU DEVI Female 10-08-2011 17 35 52 105

320262002195 SONAM KUMARI SHYAM NANDAN KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 21-11-2012 26 25 51 106

320262002117 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 33 49 107

320262001261 SHIVANI KUMARI KALASH SAH REENA KUMARI Female 01-03-2011 16 31 47 108

320262001102 KHUSHI KUMARI BECHAN SAH USHA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 14 33 47 109

320262002269 RIYA KUMARI SURESH MANDAL ALKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 31 46 110

320262001533 RAMKRISHNA KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 17 24 41 111

320262001019 ARTI KUMARI AKHILESH MANDAL SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 27 40 112

320262002114 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 7 28 35 113

320262002150 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 10 Absent 10 Disqualified
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320262001246 CHITRANJAN KUMAR JAY KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 28-04-2012 66 47 113 1

320262002162 JYOTI KUMARI SHALIGRAM SHAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 18-08-2011 54 58 112 2

320262001324 VEDIKA KEDIA MANOJ KUMAR KEDIYA NANDA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 63 47 110 3

320262002013 KOMAL KUMARI RAKESH MEHTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 42 66 108 4

320262001143 RADHA KUMARI BRAJESH SHARMA NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 48 103 5

320262001182 KOSHI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 55 46 101 6

320262001420 SUMIT KUMAR NANKU SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 52 101 7

320262002108 PRAVESH KUMAR SANJAY MEHTA SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 64 100 8

320262001255 RAVI KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT PINKI KUMARI Male 30-12-2012 55 45 100 9

320262002060 NAVIN KUMAR RAVI RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 40 59 99 10

320262001226 MP KUMAR GURUDEV SHINGH REKHA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 59 38 97 11

320262001499 GIT KUMARI PRADEEP SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-09-2012 52 45 97 12

320262001418 VAISHNAVI NANDKISHOR GUPTA RAJANI GUPTA Female 26-07-2011 44 52 96 13

320262001249 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MEHTA NILAM DEVI Male 02-05-2012 49 46 95 14

320262002136 AASHISH KUMAR SANOJ MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 49 94 15

320262001001 BIBHA BHARTI AASHISH KUMAA PINKI KUMARI Female 20-07-2011 54 40 94 16

320262002102 SURYAVANSHAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN SAKSHI DEVI Male 25-08-2012 50 44 94 17

320262001265 KARISHMA KMARI KARTIK SINGH MALA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 44 50 94 18

320262001512 AJIT KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH VINA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 44 49 93 19

320262001258 CHHOTU KUMAR KAILASH RAJAK RINA DEVI Male 10-07-2010 39 52 91 20

320262001519 PUJA RANI PRITAM SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 24-01-2011 49 42 91 21

320262002001 MADHU KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 11-09-2012 37 54 91 22

320262001300 ANJALI KUMARI MADAN KUMAR DAS RAJAN DEVI Female 02-07-2012 52 37 89 23

320262001275 ABHISHEK KUMAR KUMOD RANJAN MEHRA KUMARI AARTI MEHRA Male 01-01-2012 56 32 88 24

320262002073 INDRAJEET MANDAL RUDAL MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 37 87 25

320262002224 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUBHODH SINGH SONI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 45 41 86 26

320262002082 MANJESH KUMAR SADANAND SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 52 85 27

320262001007 AYUSHI KUMARI AJAY  KUMAR REKHA  DEVI Female 15-03-2012 45 40 85 28

320262002256 DIKSHA KUMARI SUNIL MEHTA RINA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 49 36 85 29

320262002244 RANVIJAY KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 34 84 30

320262002065 NISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 44 40 84 31

320262002239 MAHI RANI SUJIT KUMAR MAHARAJ RITA DEVI Female 20-02-2010 36 47 83 32

320262001424 NISHANT KUMAR NARESH SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 52 83 33

320262002311 SATYAM KUMAR VIJAY TAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 42 83 34

320262001021 LABHLI KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 41 41 82 35
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320262002226 AMAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 39 43 82 36

320262001018 ALIYA BHARTI AKHILESH KUMAR MEHTA SANJU KUMARI Female 11-08-2012 46 35 81 37

320262001174 PREMLATA KUMARI DEVNARAYAN MISTRI ANITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 42 38 80 38

320262001307 ADIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI LILAWATI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 40 40 80 39

320262002262 RUCHI KUMARI SURABALLI MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 15-03-2013 39 41 80 40

320262001327 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 35 78 41

320262002111 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT RANJITA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 39 39 78 42

320262001129 DIPAK KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 42 78 43

320262002265 PRATIBHA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR ANSUPRIYA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 37 40 77 44

320262002242 MAUSAM KUMARI SULO SARARMA RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 50 76 45

320262002260 LUCKY KUMAR SUNIL SAH RANJNA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 35 41 76 46

320262002025 SAGAR KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 11-06-2011 26 49 75 47

320262001017 SANBHAVI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 07-10-2012 41 32 73 48

320262001340 PUJA KUMARI MANTU SAH JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 38 71 49

320262001279 MATRIKA KUMARI KUSHO MANDAL MANO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 50

320262002331 RESHAM KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 34 70 51

320262001344 NITU KUMARI MASUDAN RAM SONI DEVI Female 26-01-2010 41 28 69 52

320262002196 PRITI KUMARI SHYAM RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 37 32 69 53

320262001085 KARAN KUMAR ASHOK RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-10-2010 35 33 68 54

320262002230 RUMA KUMARI SUBODH SHARMA MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 55

320262002009 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJO RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 40 67 56

320262001502 RADHIKA KUMARI PRALAD MEHTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 38 29 67 57

320262001387 SHIVAM KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR MEHTA SANGITA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 30 36 66 58

320262001459 AMUL KUMAR PANKAJ MEHTA BABY DEVI Male 16-02-2013 36 30 66 59

320262001306 RIMJHIM KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Female 05-10-2010 30 34 64 60

320262001381 NISHA KUMARI MITHILESH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2009 35 28 63 61

320262002126 RAJA KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MEHTA ANJU DEVI Male 08-05-2010 29 33 62 62

320262002335 MURARI KUMAR YADDU MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 22 40 62 63

320262001264 RUBI KUMARI KAPILDEV SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 34 61 64

320262001015 KAMALKISHOR KUMAR AJIAT KUMAR MEHTA MIRA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 26 35 61 65

320262001316 SHOURYA KUMAR MANOHAR MEHTA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 36 61 66

320262001509 JIGYASHA KUMARI PRAMOD MEHTA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 29-12-2011 33 27 60 67

320262001485 PRAGATI BHARTI PAWAN MEHTA SONIKA BHARTI Female 09-02-2012 29 31 60 68

320262002130 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJIV SHARMA VIBHA DEVI Male 14-09-2013 27 33 60 69

320262001055 PAYAL KUMARI ANURUDH PANDIT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-01-2011 29 29 58 70
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320262001121 SANGAM KUMARI BIKASH SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 22 36 58 71

320262001328 JUHI KUMARI MANOJ MEHTA SHARDA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 24 33 57 72

320262002115 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-03-2012 29 28 57 73

320262001538 SWAITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 22 35 57 74

320262001469 SUNDRAM KUMAR PAPPU SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 31 56 75

320262001531 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 34 56 76

320262001339 KANHAIYA KUMAR MANTU MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 31 55 77

320262001467 SONI KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 26 55 78

320262001071 SNEHALATA KUMARI ARVIND SAH NEELAM DEVI Female 18-05-2012 23 32 55 79

320262002327 DIVYA KUMARI VINOD SAHANI RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 28 54 80

320262002309 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY SAHANI BABITA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 24 29 53 81

320262001224 KOMAL KUMARI GULAB CHAND SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 07-01-2011 23 28 51 82

320262002085 NEHA KUMARI SAGENDRA YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 18 29 47 83

320262001526 SHIWANI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 25 46 84

320262001166 MANISHA KUMARI CHUNNI LAL MEHTA RINKU DEVI Female 05-10-2011 15 26 41 85
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320262001134 LAKSHMI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 69 58 127 1

320262002094 PRIYANSH YADAV SAMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-03-2013 46 77 123 2

320262002093 PRINCE KUMAR SAMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 18-06-2011 44 73 117 3

320262002322 PRINCE KUMAR VINOD KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 31-12-2012 62 55 117 4

320262002210 SUSHANT PRIYE SIRENDER KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 04-05-2012 56 57 113 5

320262001458 SARSWATI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV SANJULA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 55 49 104 6

320262001274 SHRISTI PRIYA KUMAR AKASHMANI AZAD SHABNAM KUMARI Female 30-01-2012 57 43 100 7

320262002263 RICHA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR SHRMA AASHA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 43 52 95 8

320262002109 SIMA KUMARI SANJAY MUKHIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 11-05-2009 34 58 92 9

320262002221 GAUTAM KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA BIBHA RANI Male 28-04-2011 43 47 90 10

320262002270 JAGRITI KUMARI SURESH MEHTA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 41 88 11

320262001335 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 38 85 12

320262001336 RUBI KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 40 40 80 13

320262001449 SAKSHI KUMARI NIRODH YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 37 40 77 14

320262001005 AMAR KUMAR ABHINANDAN KUMAR
YADAV DEJI DEVI Male 26-05-2012 29 44 73 15

320262001513 GURIYA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 22-04-2012 31 39 70 16

320262001323 SONAXI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR TANUJA DEVI Female 13-11-2013 24 41 65 17

320262001142 SUPRIYA KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR DAS GURIYA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 34 27 61 18

320262001096 LAKSHAMI KUMARI BABLU YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 22 31 53 19

320262001054 RITIKA KUMARI ANOJ KUMAR SUMITA KUMARI Female 10-02-2013 42 Absent 42 Disqualified
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320262001437 ARYAN RAJ NEERAJ KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 24-05-2013 62 67 129 1

320262001160 AYUSH KUMAR CHATURANAND KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 65 52 117 2

320262002100 SAXI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS NIRAJ DEVI Female 04-10-2012 53 57 110 3

320262002233 SANEHA KUMARI SUDARSHAN KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 34 70 104 4

320262001286 SWATI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 50 50 100 5

320262001426 AJIT KUMAR NARESH YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 21-05-2012 43 53 96 6

320262002193 KARTIK KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 45 50 95 7

320262001549 SUSHMITA KUMARI RAJIV DAS SUDO DEVI Female 01-02-2012 51 42 93 8

320262001461 LAVI KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 50 41 91 9

320262001159 ANU KUMARI CHATURANAND KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 10-12-2010 49 41 90 10

320262002192 AAYUSH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 43 46 89 11

320262002029 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 29-09-2011 34 52 86 12

320262001303 NITU KUMARI MADAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 42 44 86 13

320262002251 JHUNKI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR NA Female 10-04-2012 36 46 82 14

320262001157 SARIKA CHANDRA CHANDRA SHEKHAR
YADAV PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 40 41 81 15

320262002202 AASHA KUMARI SIKENDRA RAM LALITA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 44 35 79 16

320262001287 AAYUSHI KUMARI LALAN RAM PRIYANKA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 35 43 78 17

320262002063 TINKU KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 33 44 77 18

320262001507 RAVI KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL PAVITRA KUMARI Male 02-06-2011 36 39 75 19

320262002015 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAM BALAK CHAUDHARY NITU KUMARI Female 08-09-2013 28 46 74 20

320262002125 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SANJANA KUMARI Female 06-05-2012 28 37 65 21

320262002238 BABLI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 32 33 65 22

320262001036 LAKSHMI KUMARI AMOD YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 31 34 65 23

320262001040 RIYA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR RITU PRIYA Female 21-05-2012 63 Absent 63 Disqualified

320262001446 SANEHA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 06-01-2013 28 33 61 24

320262002288 SHARWAN KUMAR UCHIT MANDAL ANAMIKA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 22 35 57 25

320262002061 AVHILASHA KUMARI RAVI YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 36 56 26

320262002223 PRITI KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV NILU DEVI Female 20-12-2011 21 34 55 27
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320262002160 SAKSHAM CHAURASIA SHAILESH KUMAR
CHAURASIA AMRITA KUMARI Male 25-07-2012 76 61 137 1

320262001311 PRIYANSHU RAJ MANISH KUMAR SINGH ARTI SINGH Male 27-08-2011 68 56 124 2

320262002076 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR KUMARI PRIYANKA Male 01-01-2013 59 60 119 3

320262001445 MAUSHAM KUMARI NIRDHAN SAH USHA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 58 53 111 4

320262001130 ARYAN KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 23-09-2012 58 45 103 5

320262001238 LOVEKUS KUMAR INDU SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 53 101 6

320262001250 LAKSHMI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH NILU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 47 101 7

320262001033 ANSHU KUMAR JHA AMIT KUMAR VEENT SUNITA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 50 50 100 8

320262001145 DIWYANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN JHA NIKI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 49 50 99 9

320262002106 NIBHA KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 60 92 10

320262001433 PRITI KUMARI NAVIN MEHTA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 46 91 11

320262002184 GULSHAN KUMAR SHIVNANDAN MANDAL BIBHA DEVI Male 11-08-2010 42 45 87 12

320262002031 RUPESH KUMAR RAMESH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 59 86 13

320262002325 HARSH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR VINEET KIRAN DEVI Male 21-06-2012 46 40 86 14

320262002291 GOLU KUMAR UDAYCHANDRA MALAKAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 46 36 82 15

320262002229 BRAJESH KUMAR SUBODH ROY RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 39 81 16

320262002127 SANJANA KUMARI SANJEEV SAH POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 40 80 17

320262001049 PRABHAT KUMAR ANIL SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 44 35 79 18

320262001268 DIKSHA KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR JHA PRATIMA KUMARI Female 10-01-2012 46 33 79 19

320262002307 SUSANT KUMAR VIJAY MALAKAR NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 32 77 20

320262001239 LOVJEET KUMAR INDU SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 35 73 21

320262001343 PANILA KUMARI MANTUN MANDAL REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 22

320262002078 BYUTI KUMARI RUPESH MANDAL RUNA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 27 41 68 23

320262001227 SAKSHI KUMARI GYANCHAND KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 07-11-2011 34 33 67 24

320262001094 ANJALI KUMARI BABLU KESHARI TILEKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 30 65 25

320262002116 RITIKA SHARMA SANJAY THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Female 19-06-2008 29 32 61 26

320262001263 RITU KUMARI KAMLESHWARI SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 27

320262001245 UDAY KUMAR JAWHAR MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 26 34 60 28

320262001515 DIVYANSHU KUMAR JHA PRASHANT KUMAR JHA REENA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 20 40 60 29

320262001516 RITHAMBHRA KUMARI PREM BHARTI SANGITA KUMARI Female 19-09-2011 30 28 58 30

320262002334 LAVSAN KUMAR WAKIL MEHTA RUKMANI DEVI Male 05-10-2011 25 33 58 31

320262001315 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANOHAR MEHTA LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 29 57 32

320262002154 NIDHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR JHA BIBHA DEVI Female 02-11-2009 18 38 56 33

320262001083 PRATIBHASH KUMAR ASHOK MEHTA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 31 56 34
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320262001225 MITHUN KUMAR GULTEN SHARMA PHULAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 35 55 35

320262001397 NISHA KUMARI MONOJ YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-02-2011 23 32 55 36

320262001341 SHIWANI KUMARI MANTU THAKUR GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 37

320262002187 SAPNA KUMARI SHRIKANT MEHTA RUNA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 24 31 55 38

320262001447 KOMAL KUMARI NIRMAL YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 13-04-2011 22 31 53 39

320262001221 LAV KUMAR GUDDU MANDAL ANJAN DEVI Male 05-06-2012 26 27 53 40

320262002287 KARISHMA KUMARI TUPHANI THAKUR HIRAN DEVI Female 01-03-2012 17 32 49 41

320262001223 MANISH KUMAR GUJAY RAM RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 20 28 48 42

320262002297 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 18 30 48 43

320262001309 SIMA KUMARI MANESHWAR MISTRI CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 25 47 44

320262001388 LAKSHMI KUMARI MITHUN RAJAK MINA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 15 29 44 45

320262001056 DILKHUSH KUMAR ARJUN MEHTA MANORANJAN KUMARI Male 16-05-2012 Absent 44 44 Disqualified

320262002232 NIRMAL KUMAR SUDAMA PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2008 19 23 42 46

320262002250 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 Absent 17 17 Disqualified
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320262106177 AADARSH RANJAN RAM KUMAR MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-08-2012 68 57 125 1

320262106146 NAGESHWAR MAHTO RAM BIHARI MAHTO MANTOR DEVI Male 13-03-2012 69 55 124 2

320262105374 KESHAV KUMAR PRADEEP KAMAT VINITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 69 53 122 3

320262106508 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET KAMAT DHANAMANTI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 67 51 118 4

320262101225 PRIYANSHU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ARVIND CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 65 52 117 5

320262107593 AASTIK KUMAR SHYAM CHOUDHARY SARITA KUMARI Male 30-09-2012 60 57 117 6

320262102213 SANSKRITI CHAUDHARY CHITRABHANU
CHAUDHARY PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 19-04-2012 63 53 116 7

320262106507 ROHAN KUMAR RANJEET KAMAR DHANAMANTI DEVI Male 10-06-2013 65 51 116 8

320262102298 SHIVAJEET KUMAR DHANIK LAL MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 26-08-2012 72 43 115 9

320262106079 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR RAKHEE DEVI Female 20-10-2013 64 51 115 10

320262102348 RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR DILIP KUMAR PODDAR MUNNI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 63 50 113 11

320262104452 AKRAM ANSARI MD MURTUZA ALAM NAJDA KHATOON Male 02-03-2012 59 52 111 12

320262105001 NAJDA KHATOON MD NIZAMUDDIN ANSARI ROAQAN KHATOON Female 02-04-2013 63 48 111 13

320262105282 ARTI KUMARI OM PRAKESH YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 60 50 110 14

320262108108 CHANDAN KUMAR MAHTO SURENDRA MAHTO BABITA KUMARI Male 16-03-2013 57 53 110 15

320262104443 MD MERAJ ALAM MD MEHRUDDIN ANSARI GULNAJ BEGAM Male 05-03-2011 52 57 109 16

320262108346 ARCHANA KUMARI VIJAY RAY MALTI DEVI Female 26-09-2011 56 53 109 17

320262106439 CHANDA KUMARI RAMNARESH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 56 107 18

320262106486 KRISHNA KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMVILAS CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 20-12-2011 53 54 107 19

320262106022 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA KALYANI DEVI Male 14-12-2012 54 53 107 20

320262106199 RITIKA PRIYA RAM KUMAR THAKUR LUCY KUMARI Female 29-08-2012 50 55 105 21

320262102216 ARUSHI KUMARI CHUNNU KUMAR JHA RANI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 54 50 104 22

320262102223 AADYA MARSI DAYA NAND CHAUDHARY PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 04-08-2013 59 45 104 23

320262103272 MOHAMMAD SHAMSAD KADAM RASUL JAHANA KHATUN Male 27-07-2011 54 49 103 24

320262106348 BHAWANI KUMARI RAMBAHADUR BHANDARI SANGITA BHANDARI Female 15-03-2012 64 39 103 25

320262106198 RESHMA KUMARI RAM KUMAR THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 52 51 103 26

320262101142 DHARMNATH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY URMILA DEVI Male 26-09-2010 46 56 102 27

320262108317 KARTIK KUMAR PODDAR VIJAY KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 30-01-2012 58 44 102 28

320262102252 SHUBHAM KUMAR DEVANAND JANDAR JHAROKHA KUMARI Male 05-10-2012 59 42 101 29

320262105417 SUMIT KUMAR PRAMOD  MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 50 51 101 30

320262106048 KOMAL KUMARI RAJESHWAR BHANDARI BABITA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 57 42 99 31

320262101184 AYUSHI KUMARI ARJUN KUMARI SAH PINKI KUMARI Female 18-07-2012 51 48 99 32

320262105406 ABHINAV KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY SITA DEVI Male 23-12-2012 52 46 98 33
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320262104199 RADHIKA KUMARI LATE LALAN JHA MEENA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 53 44 97 34

320262101293 SONAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 48 48 96 35

320262107004 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
THAKUR RINKU FEVI Male 19-10-2011 52 44 96 36

320262103251 SHAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN THAKANI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 52 44 96 37

320262104006 SAPNA KUMARI KAMLESH KAMAT ASHA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 50 46 96 38

320262107226 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH KAMAT NILAM DEVI Female 21-12-2010 39 56 95 39

320262106173 RISHIKA KUMARI RAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY RANGITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 55 40 95 40

320262106550 MONU RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 54 40 94 41

320262106528 SUMAN KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN PHOOLO DEVI Female 15-02-2012 45 49 94 42

320262106578 PARMANAND YADAV RAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 08-05-2012 55 39 94 43

320262108459 KHUSHI KUMARI VISUN KAMTI GANITA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 49 44 93 44

320262104005 RADHIKA KUMARI KAMLESH KAMAT AASA DEVI Female 31-12-2010 55 37 92 45

320262107426 ASHISH KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV RUPAM DEVI Male 13-06-2012 44 48 92 46

320262108391 NIRAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY VINOD CHAUDHARY BHAGWAN DAI DEVI Male 06-05-2012 54 37 91 47

320262106120 SARSWATI KUMARI RAM AVTAR THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 13-09-2011 53 37 90 48

320262105438 RUPA KUMARI PRAMOD MUKHIYA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 36 88 49

320262105116 SABIYA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD ASHIK SAJDA KHATOON Female 10-03-2013 43 45 88 50

320262104216 AKASH KUMAR MADAN CHOUDHARY ASHA DEVI Male 14-06-2011 47 40 87 51

320262101253 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PREM GITA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 42 45 87 52

320262101383 KRISHNANAND CHOUDHARY BAUA LAL CHOUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 36 51 87 53

320262107568 JYOTI KUMARI SHOBHA RAM PAVAN DEVI Female 05-06-2012 45 41 86 54

320262105524 KALPNA KUMARI RAJ LAL VYAS MAMTA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 41 45 86 55

320262105444 PRABHA ROY PRAMOD ROY RANJITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 36 49 85 56

320262108109 KUNDAN KUMAR MAHTO SURENDRA MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 47 38 85 57

320262104348 ABUJJAL ANSARI MD  KHURSHEEDALAM SABRUN NISH Male 08-05-2011 44 40 84 58

320262108265 PRATIBHA KUMARI UMESH YADAV PAVAN DEVI Female 03-12-2011 42 42 84 59

320262107260 NANDANI YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SUDHA YADAV Female 27-07-2013 47 37 84 60

320262108213 DIVYANSHU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY UDAUKANT CHAUDHARY GEETANJALI  KUMARI Male 31-12-2011 46 37 83 61

320262107692 SONU KUMAR DAS SUBODH DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 40 42 82 62

320262108398 PUJA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SHARMA YASHODA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 38 44 82 63

320262101049 ISHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 45 37 82 64

320262103072 LAKSHMI KUMARI GUNJAN KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 37 45 82 65

320262105279 SAURABH AMAN OM PRAKASH YADAV BINITA DEVI Male 19-09-2011 41 40 81 66
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320262102275 MANISH KUMAR THAKUR DEVENDRA THAKHUR DURGA DEVI Male 05-11-2013 33 48 81 67

320262101164 ANUSKA KUMARI ANIL THAKUR SUDHA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 43 37 80 68

320262107076 ANSH KUMAR SANJAY CHOUDHARY NAVITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 41 39 80 69

320262105182 LOKESH KUMAR MURALI CHOUDHARY MAHAKALI DEVI Male 06-04-2011 37 42 79 70

320262103060 RAUSHANI KUMARI GOVIND NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY BHARTI DEVI Female 13-05-2011 38 41 79 71

320262107016 NITU KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 38 41 79 72

320262102232 DEV KUMAR PRADHAN DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN SANGITA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 40 39 79 73

320262101018 SAMIKSHA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 18-11-2011 39 40 79 74

320262101073 VIKASH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR  RAY BABY DEVI Male 30-04-2012 40 39 79 75

320262107654 JYOTI KUMARI SITARAM MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 45 34 79 76

320262104419 ABUZAR ANSARI MD ISRAFIL ANSARI SHAYARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 35 43 78 77

320262104249 ROHIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Male 04-07-2012 34 44 78 78

320262106316 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMANAND PRASAD KUMARI VIBHA Female 02-05-2013 37 41 78 79

320262108454 SANJANA KUMARI VISHVNATH THAKUR MEERA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 34 42 76 80

320262106282 BIDYA BHARTI RAM UDAGAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 41 35 76 81

320262108039 AADARSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 08-08-2012 41 34 75 82

320262108292 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV UPENDRA YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 43 32 75 83

320262108420 ALOK KUMAR VINOD THAKUR AMRITEE DEVI Male 16-07-2013 40 35 75 84

320262102276 MAYANK KUMAR THAKUR DEVENDRA THAKUR DURGA DEVI Male 07-01-2010 29 45 74 85

320262106116 MANISH KUMAR RAM ASHISH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 41 74 86

320262107045 ANSHU KUMAR SADANAND CHOUDHARY AARTI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 38 36 74 87

320262101076 SHAKSHI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV JAYANTI KUMARI Female 07-04-2012 35 39 74 88

320262103032 ARYAN KUMAR GAURIKANT KAMAT LATE FULO DEVI Male 11-05-2012 30 44 74 89

320262104318 APARNA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SUGANDHA YADAV Female 12-05-2012 28 46 74 90

320262105342 RANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RAY GEETA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 35 39 74 91

320262107041 POOJA KUMARI RUPESH YADAV JAGEER DEVI Female 12-05-2013 32 42 74 92

320262101189 RICHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 36 37 73 93

320262108021 PRAHLAD KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LAL MUNNI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 37 36 73 94

320262108415 BANDNA KUMARI VINOD RAY INDRA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 27 46 73 95

320262106575 ARVIND KUMAR RATANESHWAR KUMAR
YADAV LAKITA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 39 34 73 96

320262107306 ANKIT KUMAR PODDAR SARB NARAYAN PODDAR POONAM DEVI Male 23-05-2013 37 36 73 97

320262105004 FARHIN JANHA MD RAHIMUDDIN GULNAZ JAHA Female 27-07-2013 34 39 73 98

320262106308 RUPESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA SUPRIYA DEVI Male 15-03-2011 35 37 72 99
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320262106576 KALPANA KUMARI RATIKANTA CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 34 38 72 100

320262107571 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHRAVAN CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 36 36 72 101

320262108015 KUMARI ANSHU PRIYA SUJIT MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 40 31 71 102

320262105253 NANDANI KUMARI NILAMBAR MISHRA KALPANA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 37 34 71 103

320262102001 SUDHIR KUMAR BHARAT CHAUDHARY SANGEET DEVI Male 28-11-2010 20 50 70 104

320262104353 MD AJMAL HUSSAIN MD AFJAL HUSSAIN JAINAB KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 30 40 70 105

320262106520 SANJAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 34 36 70 106

320262107093 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BEBI KUMARI Female 27-08-2011 29 39 68 107

320262108394 RAMAN KUMAR SADAY VINOD KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 29 39 68 108

320262107473 ANCHAL KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KAMAT HIRA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 31 37 68 109

320262105423 BANDNA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SADAY DEVKI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 26 41 67 110

320262103014 SATYAM KUMAR GANESH YADAV BINA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 33 34 67 111

320262107149 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 24-12-2012 32 35 67 112

320262106245 ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV RAM PRAVESH YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 19-07-2009 40 26 66 113

320262103039 HEMANT KUMAR CHAUDHARY GHURAN CHAUDHARY INDIRA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 34 32 66 114

320262101346 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR BAL KRISHNA THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 36 66 115

320262105207 PUSHPA KUMARI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY VINITA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 25 41 66 116

320262101312 SATYAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY BACHCHELAL
CHAUDHARY ANARKALI DEVI Male 28-08-2011 30 35 65 117

320262104152 ADITY KUMAR RAJ LALBABU DAS GENDA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 30 35 65 118

320262102389 ANURADHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KIRAN KUMARI Female 19-01-2012 30 35 65 119

320262103040 HEMRAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY GHURAN CHAUDHARY INDIRA DEVI Male 13-07-2010 32 32 64 120

320262105184 PARTIBHA KUMARI NAGENDRA BHANDARI DHANITA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 32 32 64 121

320262107047 AANCHAL KUMARI SADASHANKAR DAH KIRAN DEVI Female 24-03-2012 31 33 64 122

320262108370 NAINSI KUMARI VIMAL CHOUDHARI PRITI DEVI Female 18-08-2010 26 37 63 123

320262108125 ANNU KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 37 63 124

320262101039 RITESH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHRY SHUBHKALA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 24 39 63 125

320262107048 LAXMI KUMARI SADASHANKAR RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 11-04-2011 29 33 62 126

320262105086 ANMOL KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SURYAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 27 62 127

320262108358 NEHA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 27 35 62 128

320262102225 NANDANI KUMARI DAYA SHANKAR RAY SUJITA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 29 33 62 129

320262107070 SAVAN KUMARI SANDEEP SADAY GEETA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 28 33 61 130

320262106170 RAKHI KUMARI RAM KRISHNA
CHOUDHARY ANJILA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 22 39 61 131
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320262108214 ARUSHI RANI UDAY CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY MANJU KUMARI Female 29-02-2012 33 28 61 132

320262105132 ANAMIKA KUMARI MOHAN JHA ANITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 27 34 61 133

320262108410 RADHA KUMARI VINOD MUKHIYA SHANTI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 29 32 61 134

320262106085 LAXMI KUMARI RAJU PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 27-05-2013 33 28 61 135

320262108105 ADITYA KUMAR SURENDRA LAL KARN SARITA DEVI Male 31-10-2011 29 31 60 136

320262107634 OM KUMAR RAM SHYANM SUNDAR RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 34 59 137

320262108036 UJJWAL PRAKASH SUNIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 29 30 59 138

320262101357 SHUBHAM KUMAR BALMUKUND THAKUR SHARMILA DEVI Male 10-01-2009 17 41 58 139

320262106018 SONI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUDHIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 31 58 140

320262107078 SHIVAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARY AMIRA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 25 32 57 141

320262107619 SHIVANI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR
CHOUDHARY PREMGEETA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 25 31 56 142

320262105486 RAHUL KUMAR RADHE THAKUR RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 22 34 56 143

320262105052 MD KAIF MD WASIM AKHTAR RUBY PARWEEN Male 05-11-2012 23 33 56 144

320262103265 SANJANA KUMARI JIYA LAL THAKUR MAHALXMI DEVI Female 03-02-2010 25 30 55 145

320262105421 AANCHAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAM GEETA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 29 26 55 146

320262105040 LADLI PARVIN MD SIRAJ SAHNAJ KHATUN Female 07-04-2012 23 32 55 147

320262103049 RAKHI KUMARI GHURAN YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 148

320262106011 AANSHU KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV ARHULA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 24 31 55 149

320262106309 LAXMI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR THAKUR MIRA KUMARI Female 01-01-2009 24 30 54 150

320262101213 DURGANAND SAHU ARUN SAHU SULOCHANA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 28 26 54 151

320262107172 ALKA KUMARI SANJEET PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 24 30 54 152

320262108393 JAGDIP KUMAR VINOD KAMAT SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 25 28 53 153

320262108023 PALLAVI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR RINKU KUMARI Female 03-06-2011 27 22 49 154

320262104090 TULSI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 16-11-2012 23 26 49 155

320262104033 DURGESH KUMAR KAPLESHWAR MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 19 25 44 156

320262101356 ANU KUMARI BALKRISHNA THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 15 21 36 157
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320262107292 POOJA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA SUNITA DAVI Female 21-02-2012 77 60 137 1

320262103075 AMIT KUMAR HARE RAM MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 60 55 115 2

320262102148 NIDHI KUMARI CHAI NARAYAN YADAV SUDHIRA DEVI Female 26-04-2011 54 52 106 3

320262104266 SHIV KRISHNA KUMAR MANESH YADAV ANJANI DEVI Male 06-11-2012 51 54 105 4

320262102030 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD SINGH PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 11-06-2013 58 47 105 5

320262104102 ANAND DIWAKAR LAKSHAMAN SINGH ANITA KUMARI Male 06-06-2012 54 50 104 6

320262104010 AYUSH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 56 47 103 7

320262108306 CHANDANI KUMARI VIDYANAND SAHU INDU DEVI Female 22-07-2011 56 46 102 8

320262106194 VIKASH KUMAR RAM KUMAR SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 51 49 100 9

320262107517 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 09-03-2013 57 43 100 10

320262102399 SAKSHI PRIYA DINESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 48 51 99 11

320262106158 AMIT KUMAR RAM DULAR YADAV TRIFUL DEVI Male 03-11-2012 55 44 99 12

320262106193 SATYAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR SINGH LILA DEVI Male 25-03-2014 50 49 99 13

320262105202 SAKSHI PRIYA NANDLAL SINGH MINAKSHI KUMARI Female 10-08-2011 60 38 98 14

320262107312 RAJU KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Male 03-01-2012 48 49 97 15

320262103299 ANKIT KUMAR KAMESHWAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 50 46 96 16

320262107449 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHANKAR RAY SONI DEVI Male 14-04-2013 47 49 96 17

320262105497 RAJIV KUMAR RAGHUNATH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 02-02-2011 50 45 95 18

320262107455 RADHIKA KUMARI SHANKAR YAADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 47 48 95 19

320262104248 SAKSHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SINGH PREMTA DEVI Female 06-07-2013 41 54 95 20

320262106352 AMANDEEP KUMAR RAMBHAJAN SINGH AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 48 94 21

320262107595 KOMAL KUMARI SHYAM DAS LALITA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 51 43 94 22

320262102183 SUMAN SAURAV CHANDRAKANT MUKHIYA NITYA DEVI Male 13-12-2010 48 45 93 23

320262102306 DIPIKA KUMARI DHARAMNATH SINGH SAWITA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 55 38 93 24

320262103050 NEHA KUMARI GHUTAN MAHTO SUDHIRA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 47 45 92 25

320262107276 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PURBEY POOJA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 51 40 91 26

320262107157 SWETA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 29-05-2011 46 44 90 27

320262102057 ANSHU KUMARI BILAKSHAN SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 43 90 28

320262107247 RAJIV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUDHIRA DEVI Male 27-04-2013 42 47 89 29

320262108443 PRINCE RANJAN VIRENDRA SINGH ANJILA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 41 46 87 30

320262101004 RISHIKESH CHAUDHARY AALOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY CHANDNI KUMARI Male 27-10-2012 51 36 87 31

320262106130 AARAV KUMAR RAM BABU YADAV JIWAN DEVI Male 26-05-2012 46 40 86 32

320262106153 KUNDAN KUMAR DAS RAM CHARITRA DAS SAJU DEVI Male 16-11-2012 49 37 86 33

320262107551 SATYAM KUMAR KAMAT SHIVNATH KAMAT NITU DEVI Male 18-10-2011 40 45 85 34
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320262103019 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR GANGA RAM SINGH POOJAN DEVI Male 02-07-2011 45 39 84 35

320262102162 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHANDE RAUT LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 42 83 36

320262106235 RAKESH CHAUPAL RAM PRAKASH CHAUPAL PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 38 45 83 37

320262107716 SWETA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR ANJU DEV Female 26-10-2012 47 35 82 38

320262101359 JAY SHANKAR KUMAR BALRAM KUMAR SINGH BABY DEVI Male 02-08-2011 40 41 81 39

320262107398 SOHANA KUMARI SHAMBHU JHA RANJANA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 33 47 80 40

320262108311 PANKAJ KUMAR VIJAY CHAUPAL NIRO DEVI Male 14-03-2009 39 39 78 41

320262108286 RANI SUNAINA KUMARI UPENDRA THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 25-01-2011 35 43 78 42

320262108366 PRASANT KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR KAMAT KABITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 39 39 78 43

320262106262 KULDEEP KUMAR RAM SEVAK RAM RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 36 78 44

320262106030 RANDHIR KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YAADAV SHILA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 35 42 77 45

320262103158 ROHAN RAY JAGARNATH RAY SARIKHA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 41 35 76 46

320262107423 ANAND KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARAN
PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 44 31 75 47

320262108114 ANKIT PRIYA SURENDRA PRASAD
SINGH VEENA KUMARI Female 25-02-2012 40 35 75 48

320262101369 AVINANDAN KUMAR BANSHI LAL YADAV RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 38 37 75 49

320262107557 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIVNATH SINGH SUJITA DEVI Male 07-10-2010 35 39 74 50

320262106420 AAKASH KUMAR RAMKAILASH SAHU SONI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 36 38 74 51

320262104101 CHANDAN KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH NITU DEVI Male 15-02-2013 27 46 73 52

320262104272 SHIVAM KUMAR MANGNU KUMAR JHA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 11-05-2012 28 44 72 53

320262104183 JAY KRISHNA RAY LALIT ROY LALITA DEVI Male 23-08-2013 28 44 72 54

320262108162 RAMANAND KUMAR SURESH THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 32 39 71 55

320262107693 JYOTI KUMARI SUBODH JHA RUPAM DEVI Male 19-09-2012 30 40 70 56

320262107715 ADITYA RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 26-10-2012 35 35 70 57

320262104052 ABHINASH KUMAR KIRTU YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 37 31 68 58

320262101023 ANURAG PASWAN ABHIMANU PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 35 32 67 59

320262107364 SANJEET KUMAR MAHTO SATY NARAYAN MAHTO KUSUM DEVI Male 23-08-2012 30 36 66 60

320262106093 KANCHAN KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PARIYAG DEVI Female 01-03-2011 31 34 65 61

320262102321 BHAWANA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 31 34 65 62

320262105251 MD FAIYAZ SAFI NIJAMUDDIN SAFI BHULLI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 26 38 64 63

320262101358 KHUSHBU KUMARI BALRAM CHAUPAL KAVITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 29 34 63 64

320262102499 ASHU PURWE GANESH PURWE SOBHA DEVI Male 14-12-2010 25 37 62 65

320262106175 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 26 36 62 66

320262104093 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR KUSHESHWAR MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 27 34 61 67

320262104039 DHIRAJ KUMAR KASHI MANDAL KALA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 27 34 61 68
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320262108371 NEETU KUMARI VIMAL MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 29 32 61 69

320262106284 ADITYA KUMAR RAM UDGAR CHAUDHARY RAJO DEVI Male 01-06-2014 25 35 60 70

320262102121 PALLAVI KUMARI BISHNUDEV PASWAN POOGA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 19 40 59 71

320262102240 SHRAWAN KUMAR DEV KUMAR DAS JIVACHHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 38 58 72

320262102007 SHIVAM KUMAR BHARAT RAUT PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 30-07-2011 29 28 57 73

320262102346 VAIBHAVI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR JHA NUTAN DEVI Female 20-06-2012 20 37 57 74

320262103027 SAKSHI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 28 28 56 75

320262107160 DEEPAK KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SUBBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 34 53 76

320262104346 AMIRIKA KUMARI MAUJE SAH ASHA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 20 30 50 77

320262105466 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL PRAYAG MANDAL BAUAA DAI DEVI Male 15-07-2011 20 29 49 78

320262102270 SONU KUMAR YADAV DEVENDRA PRASAD
YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 Absent 29 29 Disqualified
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320262108195 UJAWAL KUMARI TAPESHWAR PANDAY RITA PANDAY Female 20-05-2013 62 84 146 1

320262108163 CHINTU KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV MALATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 65 133 2

320262108363 SHUSHMIT KUMAR VIJAY YADAV MAMT DEVI Male 08-05-2012 65 66 131 3

320262102052 YASH JHA BIGNESH JHA RUNA DEVI Male 22-11-2013 68 54 122 4

320262108165 PINTU KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV MALATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 60 121 5

320262102177 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV CHANDRADEEP YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 59 56 115 6

320262102261 SUMAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR
KAMAT SAWITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 68 44 112 7

320262101257 CHANDAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RAM RINKI DEVI Male 24-11-2012 63 45 108 8

320262105268 ANUSHKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH BYAR BABITA KUMARI Female 06-03-2013 57 48 105 9

320262106180 AARUSHI KUMARI RAM KUMAR NAYAK PINKI DEVI Female 19-12-2011 58 45 103 10

320262103057 MANISHA KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 53 50 103 11

320262102088 RUNCHI KUMARI BINOD YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 45 102 12

320262102352 ANSHU KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH KUMARI SADHANA Female 29-06-2012 50 51 101 13

320262103009 ALOK THAKUR GANESH THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 45 54 99 14

320262108441 SUPRIYA BHARTI VIRENDRA SHARMA USHA SHARMA Female 26-10-2012 44 54 98 15

320262107120 BIBEK KUMAR MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 05-04-2011 50 47 97 16

320262102437 PRITI KUMARI DIPAK YADAV SAMBHAVIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 52 97 17

320262101108 RAJ MAHTO AMLESH KUMAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 57 40 97 18

320262102054 AMAN KUMAR YADAV BIHARI PRASAD YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 45 97 19

320262107158 ALOK KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 09-03-2013 52 45 97 20

320262106466 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMSAGAR PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 31-12-2011 39 57 96 21

320262108360 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 47 96 22

320262106490 SMITA KUMARI SAH RAMVRUKSH SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 57 39 96 23

320262107118 RIKKI YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 10-01-2009 52 43 95 24

320262107624 GAURAV KUMAR SHYAM YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 31-08-2013 47 48 95 25

320262106428 ROSHNI MANDAL RAMKUMAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 50 42 92 26

320262104441 RUHI KHATOON MD MANSUR ALAM KAUSHAR KHATUN Female 15-10-2011 54 37 91 27

320262107380 PRASHANT KUMAR SATYENDRA DURDARSHI RENU DEVI Male 02-01-2013 40 51 91 28

320262104299 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK VINA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 53 37 90 29

320262101219 ANKIT KUMAR THAKUR ARUN THAKUR ANJU DEVI Male 28-08-2008 48 40 88 30

320262103165 ARACHANA KUMARI JAGDISH THAKUR SANJILA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 43 45 88 31

320262105080 SUSHMITA KUMARI MITHALESH SAH RANGEELA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 45 43 88 32

320262101218 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR ARUN THAKUR ANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2010 48 39 87 33

320262104223 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV MADAN YADAV LAXMINIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 38 87 34
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320262107008 MANISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA NAYAK NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 41 45 86 35

320262101053 SANDHYA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 38 48 86 36

320262107573 SATYAM KUMAR JHA SHRAVAN KUMAR JHA ARCHNA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 45 41 86 37

320262101255 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO KALPNA DEVI Female 03-10-2013 43 43 86 38

320262107126 AARTI KUMARI SANJAY NAYAK RANI DEVI Female 26-10-2010 37 48 85 39

320262108423 KALPANA KUMARI VINOD THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 43 42 85 40

320262104215 RASHMI KUMARI MADAN CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Female 09-03-2013 48 37 85 41

320262102474 AARTI KUMARI FULESHWAR KAMAT LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 43 41 84 42

320262101167 ABHIGYAN KUMAR ANIT KUMAR YADAV RANGILA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 43 41 84 43

320262104146 PRACHI KUMARI LALAN MISHRA MUNNI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 41 42 83 44

320262102364 CHIRAG PASWAN DILIP PASWAN INDRA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 44 39 83 45

320262102331 SHIV KUMAR DHIRENDRA PRASAD SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 07-11-2012 30 53 83 46

320262101311 VARSHA KUMARI BABU KUMAR THAKUR SARSWATI THAKUR Female 21-01-2011 47 35 82 47

320262105397 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR YADAV GURIYA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 34 48 82 48

320262108333 RAJADULARA VIJAY MAHTO DIPO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 44 82 49

320262107620 PUSHPA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 49 32 81 50

320262105391 SADHANA KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV HEMA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 36 44 80 51

320262101297 AALIYA PRAVIN ASMATULLAH ANSARI MEHARUN NISHA Female 01-01-2012 44 36 80 52

320262106269 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV RAM SHARAN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 45 80 53

320262102070 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA BINDUSHEKHAR JHA PUJA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 47 33 80 54

320262101254 ANSH KUMAR JHA ASHOK KUMAR JHA KAMANI DEVI Male 29-09-2012 37 43 80 55

320262104002 KAJAL KUMARI KAMESHWAR YADAV PARAMKALA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 38 39 77 56

320262107099 NAITIK KUMAR NAYAK SANJAY KUMAR NAYAK RANI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 35 42 77 57

320262108057 RAJIV KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 07-05-2012 41 35 76 58

320262102318 PRASHANT KUMAR DHARMENDRA PARSAD
GUPTA RENU DEVI Male 01-12-2012 37 39 76 59

320262104076 ANISH KUMAR KRISHNALAL YADAV RINA DEVI Male 17-09-2010 33 42 75 60

320262107572 CHANDAN KUMAR SHRAVAN DAS RENU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 34 41 75 61

320262106238 PUSHPA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH RAY ABHILASHA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 42 33 75 62

320262107607 NIGAM KUMAR SHYAM MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 35 39 74 63

320262108262 RUKAMIN KUMARI UMESH THAKUR INDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 37 74 64

320262107565 ARCHANA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV BECHANI DEVI Female 28-01-2010 29 44 73 65

320262105247 DHANAMANTI KUMARI NAVNIT KUMAR THAKUR JUHI DEVI Female 13-11-2011 34 38 72 66

320262104154 PRITI KUMARI LALBABU YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 27 72 67

320262102421 MINAKSHI KUMARI DINESH SHARMA VINITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 36 35 71 68
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320262108421 ALPANA KUMARI VINOD THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 35 35 70 69

320262103046 HARI OM KUMAR YADAV GHURAN YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 27 43 70 70

320262102403 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DINESH MAHTO DITA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 39 31 70 71

320262108123 ASMITA KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 15-10-2011 35 35 70 72

320262108270 RAJBIR BHANDARI UPENDRA BHANDARI MANDHURI DEVI Male 12-11-2012 29 40 69 73

320262107322 SIMA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 36 32 68 74

320262106436 KARAN KUMAR RAMNARAYAN GOSWAMI RADHA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 33 34 67 75

320262101009 KARINA KHATUN ABDUL BAHAB NAZMUN KHATUN Female 20-01-2012 31 36 67 76

320262106100 NIKKI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 33 66 77

320262108417 ASMITA KUMARI VINOD SAH MIRA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 33 33 66 78

320262108096 RANI KUMARI SURAT PRASAD SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 29 36 65 79

320262104113 RISHAV KUMAR LAKSHMAN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 28 36 64 80

320262106191 RAGINI KUMARI RAM KUMAR SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 27 37 64 81

320262105541 RISHAB KUMAR YADAV RAJBANSI YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 32 31 63 82

320262106445 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA RAMPARGASH SHARMA BHAGVATI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 22 41 63 83

320262108222 ANAND KUMAR UDAY YADAV SANJULA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 27 36 63 84

320262105277 RAVI RANJAN OM PRAKASH SHAH MAMTA KUMARI Male 06-12-2011 26 36 62 85

320262101126 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV AMRESH YADAV HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 34 62 86

320262106454 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMPRIT SAH FULO DEVI Female 03-01-2012 34 28 62 87

320262106393 KOMAL KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL ARTI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 28 34 62 88

320262107050 MUSKAN KUMARI SADHUSHARAN YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 21-06-2012 28 34 62 89

320262105032 IQARA JABI MD SHAKIL ANSARI HAPASA KHATUN Female 15-08-2011 26 35 61 90

320262101173 AAMNA PRAVEEN ANSARUL ANSARI NAIMA PRAVIN Female 03-11-2012 28 33 61 91

320262106240 NISHU KUMARI RAM PRAKASH SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 23 37 60 92

320262105449 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH MINA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 24 36 60 93

320262104047 PRIYA KUMARI KEWAL MANDAL JANKI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 31 29 60 94

320262108277 RADHA KUMARI UPENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 38 59 95

320262106064 RAJEET KUMAR SAHNI RAJKISHOR SAHNI PAWAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 10 49 59 96

320262107028 PRATIBHA KUMARI RITAN KAMAT SANJIBNI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 25 34 59 97

320262106344 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMBABU THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 24 35 59 98

320262105360 SONALI KUMARI PAWAN YADAV PAWAN DEVI Female 30-11-2015 19 40 59 99

320262106461 SARASWATI KUMARI RAMPUKAR RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-12-2010 25 33 58 100

320262102239 CHANDIKA KUMARI DEV KAMAT KUSUM DEVI Female 07-02-2012 22 36 58 101

320262102116 RAJNI KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV RANJU KUMARI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 23 35 58 102

320262101080 RUKHSANA KHATUN ALAUDDIN MIYA JELAM KHATUN Female 08-09-2012 32 26 58 103
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320262102118 NISHA KUMARI BISHESHWAR DAS BABITA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 22 35 57 104

320262104286 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ KAMAT KIRAN DEVI Female 12-02-2012 30 27 57 105

320262108095 RAMAN KUMAR SAH SURAT PRASAD SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 27 30 57 106

320262104210 PUSHKAR KUMAR LILANAND THAKUR CHANDANI DEVI Male 11-08-2011 22 34 56 107

320262101350 NEERAJ KUMAR THAKUR BALESHWAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 21 35 56 108

320262105383 VIKKI KUMAR PASWAN PRADEEP KUMAR
PASWAN KEKHA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 20 36 56 109

320262107221 VIDYA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS SUHEETA DEVI Female 14-06-2013 29 27 56 110

320262102111 ANCHAL KUMARI BIRENDRA PASWAN SAJAN DEVI Female 19-09-2011 23 32 55 111

320262106435 ARJUN KUMAR RAMNARAYAN GOSWAMI RADHA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 23 32 55 112

320262108287 ABHIJIT KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 27 28 55 113

320262107348 LOVKUSH KUMAR SATISH CHAUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Male 05-04-2012 18 37 55 114

320262105206 ANAND KUMAR SAH NANU KUMAR SAH NIRO DEVI Male 01-01-2009 24 29 53 115

320262107651 NISHU KUMARI SITA SHARAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 23 30 53 116

320262107305 SHATISH KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 20 33 53 117

320262105150 SONAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY GAYATRI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 29 24 53 118

320262107294 RAHUL KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR PINKI KUMARI Male 30-01-2013 21 32 53 119

320262108411 ADITYA PRINCE PASWAN VINOD PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-08-2013 30 23 53 120

320262106572 SANDHYA KUMARI RANJIV BANTAR MINU DEVI Female 06-08-2013 25 28 53 121

320262104267 VIMALESH. KUMAR THAKUR MANESHWAR THAKUR LALEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 28 52 122

320262101265 SARSWATI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 19 52 123

320262106088 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJVANSHI RAM RENU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 21 31 52 124

320262106413 HARSH KUMAR RAY RAMESHWAR RAY PUNITA DEVI Male 12-03-2014 22 30 52 125

320262102058 SARSWATI KUMARI BILTU PASWAN SHILA KUMARI Female 02-11-2015 21 31 52 126

320262103099 KRISHNA KUMAR BHANDARI HARIDEV BHANDARI MANJU DEVI Male 21-05-2009 26 25 51 127

320262107011 SURYAKALA KUMARI SAH RAVINDRA SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 30 51 128

320262101230 SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI ARVIND KUMAR PASWAN PINKEE DEVI Male 02-05-2012 15 36 51 129

320262104202 GURIYA KUMARI LATE SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 26 25 51 130

320262106349 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMBAHADUR MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 23 28 51 131

320262105025 JASMIN KHATUN MD SARIFUL ASMIN KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 22 28 50 132

320262101090 VARSHA KUMARI AMARENDERA KUMAR JHA REKHA JHA Female 02-09-2011 50 Absent 50 Disqualified

320262106216 SHIWANI KUMARI RAM NARAYAN BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 18 30 48 133

320262107341 PINKI KUMARI SASHI VOJ SHARMA SONIYA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 12 35 47 134

320262105344 PANKAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SAH MANTOR KUMARI Male 04-08-2012 18 28 46 135
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320262108152 JIVACHHI KUMARI SURESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 23 22 45 136

320262108293 VISHAL BHANDARI UPIN BHANDARI MITHILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 21 22 43 137

320262108269 ANJALI KUMARI UPENDRA BANTAR VIMLA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 14 28 42 138

320262108447 ANAND KUMAR VISHESWAR YADAV PUKARI DEVI Male 29-05-2012 6 34 40 139

320262106489 POOJA KUMARI RAMVRIKSH BATAR JLAS DEVI Female 29-06-2010 12 27 39 140

320262106159 PUJA KUMARI RAM EKVAL YADAV SHUBHKALA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 11 28 39 141

320262102099 VIKASH KUMAR BIRENDRA BANTAR KIRAN DEVI Male 17-11-2012 10 25 35 142

320262107327 RANJAN KUMAR RAM SAROJ RAM MANISHA DEVI Male 12-04-2010 12 21 33 143
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320262105474 RITESH KUMAR PREMCHANDRA
CHAUDHRY SEEMA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 75 54 129 1

320262105435 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV PINKI KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 71 57 128 2

320262107702 RUBY KUMARI SUBODH YADAV BHARTI DEVI Female 11-10-2012 60 62 122 3

320262107248 SUDHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU GEETA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 69 52 121 4

320262107355 PUNAM KUMARI SATISH PRASAD SUMAN ASHA DEVI Female 19-06-2011 63 56 119 5

320262107669 MITHUN KUMAR SOHAN KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 64 55 119 6

320262105252 EKTA KUMAR NILAMBAR KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Male 15-10-2014 58 61 119 7

320262107270 ANKIT RAM SANTOSH MOCHI SARITA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 58 60 118 8

320262108145 SUMAN KUMAR GUPTA SURESH PRASAD GUPTA PINKI KUMARI Male 05-11-2011 64 52 116 9

320262107332 GAURAV KASHYAP SAROJ SAHNI SAVITA KUMARI Male 04-08-2012 65 51 116 10

320262106443 AASHTU KUMARI RAMNATH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 67 46 113 11

320262105295 PUSHPAM KUMAR PANKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 14-10-2012 56 57 113 12

320262108012 VANDANA KUMARI SUJIT  KUMAR JHA AASHA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 57 55 112 13

320262102327 GURIYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA JHA DOLI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 61 51 112 14

320262101399 AYUSH KUMAR JHA BHAGIRATH JHA RINKU DEVI Male 02-12-2011 56 56 112 15

320262106135 RUBY KUMARI RAM BHADUR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 58 53 111 16

320262107282 RISHU KUMAR SANTOSH RAY RINKI DEVI Male 13-08-2011 53 55 108 17

320262104381 MD RIYAZ ALAM MD AZZAJ MASIHA KHATOON Male 21-08-2013 57 50 107 18

320262105312 RAKHI KUMARI PARMESHWAR SAH RANJU DEVI Female 07-12-2010 51 50 101 19

320262105537 RIYA RAJARAM JHA RAJARAM JHA RINA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 56 45 101 20

320262105288 SHRUTI KUMARI PANKAJ CHOUDHARY PUJA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 53 47 100 21

320262106371 PRITI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 23-08-2007 54 45 99 22

320262106241 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM PRAKSH SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 53 46 99 23

320262103258 NIKKI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-10-2011 44 54 98 24

320262107086 KRISHNA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR FULO DEVI Male 19-01-2012 55 43 98 25

320262107268 SAMRAT SANTOSH MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA SONI DEVI Male 06-05-2012 50 47 97 26

320262107444 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHANKAR MEHTA RITU DEVI Male 30-07-2013 52 45 97 27

320262106303 POOJAN KUMAR RAMADHAR PANDIT CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 30-01-2011 54 42 96 28

320262101071 PRAGYAN KUMAR JHA AKHILESH JHA KAMINI JHA Male 06-11-2012 43 53 96 29

320262101112 ASHIKA KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SINGH BIBHA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 52 43 95 30

320262103248 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA NAYAK RADHA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 43 52 95 31

320262108300 PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR VARUN THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 11-05-2012 45 50 95 32

320262101286 RADHE SHYAM SAHU ASHOK SAHU MAMTA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 42 52 94 33

320262104397 MUBTADA ABAD MD FIROZ ALAM MAIMUN NISA Female 04-05-2013 47 47 94 34
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320262106476 SHIKHA KUMARI RAMSWARUP YADAV KAMINI KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 51 43 94 35

320262105494 VIVEK KUMAR RADHESHYAM YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 18-08-2010 51 41 92 36

320262107383 KARAN KUMAR SATYENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 58 34 92 37

320262104395 AHMAD ALI MD FIROZ REHANA KHATUN Male 10-01-2013 43 49 92 38

320262108158 ANCHAL  RANI SURESH SHAH SANGITA DEVI Female 27-05-2011 48 43 91 39

320262101015 SHAHIN PRAVIN ABDUL SAMD GULSHAN KHATOON Female 10-11-2011 47 44 91 40

320262107216 SATYAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY SANTOSH CHOUDHARY LILA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 51 40 91 41

320262101162 KARAN KUMAR SHRMA ANIL SHRMA KRISHNA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 43 48 91 42

320262107275 TULSI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 45 46 91 43

320262108375 ROUNAK JHA VINAY JHA KAVITA JHA Male 15-04-2012 41 49 90 44

320262103241 PUSHPANJALI SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SARITA SINGH Female 19-11-2012 44 46 90 45

320262107532 UTSHAV KUMAR KAMAT SHIV SHANKAR KAMAT RUBI DEVI Male 18-07-2013 51 39 90 46

320262105455 NISHA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 28-03-2011 44 45 89 47

320262106325 AADARSH KUMAR RAMASHISH KAMAT PUNITA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 44 45 89 48

320262106359 SUDHIRA KUMARI RAMBRIKSH YADAV FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 49 88 49

320262105392 SHIVAM KUMAR PRADIP BHAGAT RAKHI DEVI Male 02-11-2011 42 45 87 50

320262107704 RUDRA JHA SUDARSHAN JHA KARUNA DEVI Male 18-12-2011 37 50 87 51

320262108344 GAUTAM RAM VIJAY RAM RITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 44 43 87 52

320262102413 RANJANA KUMARI DINESH RAM NILAM DEVI Female 27-05-2012 48 39 87 53

320262106003 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA JHA CHANDA JHA Female 16-09-2012 36 51 87 54

320262102238 DEPAK KUMAR MAHTO DEPAK  KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 39 48 87 55

320262108477 KISAN KUMAR YUGUT LAL YADAV JIVCHHI DEVI Male 11-06-2010 45 41 86 56

320262101387 VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT BECHAN PANDIT NEELAM DEVI Male 26-07-2011 48 38 86 57

320262101157 AMAN KUMAR ANIL RAM SONI DEVI Male 19-09-2013 46 40 86 58

320262106271 RUKMANI KUMARI RAM SHOBHIT RAM RUBI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 36 49 85 59

320262101060 MUSKAN JHA AJEET JHA NITU JHA Female 13-12-2011 40 44 84 60

320262104016 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAMLESH RAM MANOHAR DEVI Male 08-05-2012 45 39 84 61

320262108002 AMAN KUMAR SUDHIR PANDAY JHUNA PANDAY Male 15-07-2012 37 47 84 62

320262106580 PUJA KUMARI RAVI SAH MANJU DEVI Female 20-12-2012 44 40 84 63

320262107456 AANCHAL KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV MITALI CHAKRWATI Female 28-12-2011 46 37 83 64

320262105370 ANSH KUMAR PRABHU KANT JHA PAWAR BHARTI
PANDURANG Male 12-08-2012 43 40 83 65

320262101241 SANTOSH KUMAR ASHESHWAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 41 41 82 66

320262107688 SANNI KUMAR SAH SUBHASH SAH RINA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 34 48 82 67

320262101166 NUTAN KUMARI ANIL YADAV MINA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 41 41 82 68
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320262101386 PRINSI KUMARI BECHAN MUKHIYA BABITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 36 46 82 69

320262104339 AANAND KUMAR MANOJ YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 22-11-2012 46 36 82 70

320262106055 KALASH JHA RAJIV KUMAR JHA NITU DEVI Female 21-12-2013 42 40 82 71

320262106090 VISHAL KUMAR RAKESH GHATWAR URMILA DEVI Male 22-11-2010 46 35 81 72

320262105290 ANSHU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR JHA MALTI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 42 39 81 73

320262106378 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMEKBAL SAHU MANTORIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 36 81 74

320262108147 SANGITA KUMARI SURESH RAM JAYKUMARI DEVI Female 22-01-2010 46 34 80 75

320262102472 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV FULBABU YADAV RANJITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 41 39 80 76

320262106047 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH YADAV PHOOL KUMARI Male 22-07-2011 49 30 79 77

320262107616 KRISHNA KUMAR SHYAM SAHNI SITA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 41 38 79 78

320262106362 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMBUJHAVAN MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 42 37 79 79

320262106543 RAJAN KUMAR DAS RANJIT DAS PHOOL DEVI Male 01-02-2012 43 36 79 80

320262105148 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH JHA GURIYA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 35 44 79 81

320262107281 RAVI KISHAN RAY SANTOSH RAY VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 40 78 82

320262105110 RAMJI KUMAR MITHUN PASWAN BECHANI DEVI Male 04-11-2012 42 36 78 83

320262106108 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAKESH RAY MANJU DEVI Female 13-11-2011 38 39 77 84

320262103151 ANSHU KUMARI INDRESH JHA RUMA JHA Female 14-12-2011 30 47 77 85

320262102084 ANCHAL KUMARI BINOD SAHNI ANJUL DEVI Female 01-02-2012 35 42 77 86

320262101074 HARSHANARAYAN MISHRA AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA SANGITA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 33 44 77 87

320262101054 PRITAM PANDIT AJAY PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 28 49 77 88

320262106095 SUMITI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAGINI DEVI Female 17-03-2013 41 36 77 89

320262108192 SACHIN KUMAR SUSHIL SAHNI SARITA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 42 34 76 90

320262104029 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MANDAL KAPILDEO MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 38 38 76 91

320262107501 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV SHITAL YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 36 40 76 92

320262106540 KALPNA KUMARI RANJIT CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 25-05-2013 37 39 76 93

320262103029 SAKSHI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR KAMAT PUJA DEVI Female 14-08-2013 39 37 76 94

320262102378 MADHU KUMARI DILIP YADAV NIRU DEVI Female 09-12-2011 40 35 75 95

320262103133 ROSHANI KUMARI INDAL RAY FULO DEVI Female 07-04-2012 40 35 75 96

320262106233 JUHI KUMARI RAM PADARATH
CHAUDHARY MUNDRIKA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 41 34 75 97

320262108294 NANDANI KUMARI URENDRA KUAMAR NAGINA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 37 37 74 98

320262102140 SALONI KUMARI BRAJ KUMAR JHA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 99

320262108289 ANUPMA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV AMRITA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 41 33 74 100

320262102218 SUMIT RAY DASAI RAY VINITA DEVI Male 21-06-2010 40 33 73 101

320262105139 KHUSHBU KUMARI MOHAN YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 21-11-2010 29 44 73 102
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320262104014 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH MEHTA SUMAN KUMARI Female 18-04-2012 31 42 73 103

320262108011 SWATI KUMARI SUJEET RAM ANJU DEVI Female 24-12-2012 43 30 73 104

320262101159 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL RAY BABITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 33 39 72 105

320262105023 MD SAMIULLAH MD SANAULLAH AMINA KHATOON Male 13-06-2013 36 36 72 106

320262106597 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR
MUKHIYA RINA DEVI Female 15-11-2009 36 35 71 107

320262102466 SUMAN KUMAR FEKAN MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 39 32 71 108

320262102469 NIRAJ KUMAR FIRAN PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 29 42 71 109

320262107288 RAGANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH ARTI DEVI Female 13-12-2011 39 32 71 110

320262105133 KRISHNA KUMAR DAS MOHAN KUMAR DAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 43 71 111

320262106407 KRISHNA KANHAIYA THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR NAGINA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 42 29 71 112

320262103238 SONALI JITENDRA JHA JITENDRA JHA SEEMA JHA Female 18-11-2012 36 35 71 113

320262102366 CHANDAN KUMAR DILIP PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 39 31 70 114

320262107124 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL SANJANA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 29 41 70 115

320262108137 SURYRAJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MAHTO DEVI Male 16-03-2011 31 38 69 116

320262105384 ASHISH KUMAR NISHAD PRADEEP KUMAR SAHNI SANJU DEVI Male 04-09-2011 33 36 69 117

320262107066 RACHNA KUMARI SAMBHU RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 27-11-2011 32 37 69 118

320262108082 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 33 36 69 119

320262104226 MANISH KUMAR RAY MAHAKANT RAY RENU DEVI Male 30-05-2012 28 41 69 120

320262102103 CHANDA KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS SARITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 39 30 69 121

320262106091 KHUSHANK JHA RAKESH JHA DOLLY KUMARI Male 29-06-2012 19 50 69 122

320262108430 ADITYA KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 32 37 69 123

320262102496 JYOTI KUMARI GANESH PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 32 36 68 124

320262102131 SONI KUMARI BRAHAMDEV SAHNI BIMLI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 26 42 68 125

320262106418 RITESH KUMAR RAMJATAN PASWAN MEENA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 26 42 68 126

320262108066 BANDANA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 30 38 68 127

320262104385 AAISHA FIRDAUS MD EHSAN TARNNUM FIRDAUS Female 27-11-2012 32 36 68 128

320262107279 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAUT SULEKHA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 33 34 67 129

320262101174 KRIPA SHANKAR SAH ANUP SAH GAURI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 34 33 67 130

320262104425 MUSKAN MD JYAUL HAQUE SAHINA KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 29 38 67 131

320262104270 PUNITA KUMARI MANGNU BHAGAT SONI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 39 28 67 132

320262106423 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAMKISHOR SAHU SITALI DDEVI Female 26-06-2012 30 37 67 133

320262107205 MAHI KUMARI SANKAR CHOUDHARY PRAMILA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 35 32 67 134

320262104307 ANNU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH BHARTI KUMARI Female 08-08-2011 33 33 66 135

320262101392 RUKMANI KUMARI BECHAN YADAV VINATA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 34 31 65 136
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320262106059 BOBY KUMARI RAJIV MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 22-02-2013 29 36 65 137

320262101352 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BALIRAM KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 08-10-2011 32 32 64 138

320262108255 MADHURI KUMARI UMESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 32 32 64 139

320262108031 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR DRAUPADI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 31 33 64 140

320262102215 KRITI KUMAR CHOTU SAH SITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 30 34 64 141

320262107606 VASANT KUMAR SHYAM MAHTO KAUSAL DEVI Male 09-02-2011 28 35 63 142

320262106213 RAJ KUMAR RAM LOCHAN PASWAN REETA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 25 38 63 143

320262105090 AKASH KUMAR MITHILESH MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 26-10-2011 31 32 63 144

320262102186 SWATI KUMARI CHANDRAMOHAN YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 26 37 63 145

320262102332 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR DHYANI DAS RINKS DEVI Male 11-02-2013 34 29 63 146

320262105240 SARASWATI KUMARI NAVIN JHA SONI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 25 38 63 147

320262108072 RAGNI KUMARI SUNIL RAY ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 29 62 148

320262105527 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJ NARAYAN RAM SONI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 30 32 62 149

320262105072 KARAN SAHANI MECHANICAL SAHNI SONABATI DEVI Male 18-05-2012 28 34 62 150

320262107052 SARASWATI KUMARI SAGUNLAL RAY SUDHIRA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 27 35 62 151

320262108073 SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL RAY SUDHIR ADEVI Male 02-05-2012 24 37 61 152

320262101035 MANISH KUMAR AJAY KAMAT JYOTI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 30 31 61 153

320262108223 SURAJ KUMAR UDAY YADAV SONA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 24 37 61 154

320262104332 SUDHIR KUMAR MANOJ SAH PARWATI DEVI Male 15-02-2012 30 30 60 155

320262105192 ANSHU KUMARI NAND KUMAR SAH SULAKHA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 25 35 60 156

320262106374 PRASHANT KUMAR KAMAT RAMDEV KAMAT MUNIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 32 28 60 157

320262107240 AMRITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 22 37 59 158

320262102089 SOHANI KUMARI BIPASHA JHA ANSHUMAN DEVI Female 09-11-2011 27 32 59 159

320262105201 ANAMIKA KUMARI NANDLAL JHA MINTU DEVI Female 27-11-2013 22 37 59 160

320262103118 NIDHI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR SAHU PRATIBHA DEVI Female 04-10-2010 18 40 58 161

320262103194 SAKSHI KUMARI JAY KUMAR RAY SONI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 27 31 58 162

320262103067 SHIVAM KUMAR SAH GULAB SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 02-11-2010 20 37 57 163

320262106041 RAUSHAN SAFI RAJESH SAFI ANIT ADEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 30 57 164

320262106472 RAGNI KUMARI RAMSOGARATH THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 19-05-2011 23 34 57 165

320262105224 NITISH KUMAR RAM NARESH RAM MONI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 37 20 57 166

320262102340 SAKSHI KUMARI DILIP DAS RADHA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 23 33 56 167

320262102034 MUKESH SAH BHOLA SAH ANITA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 26 30 56 168

320262103095 PRINCE KUMAR MISHRA HARI SHANKAR MISHRA PREM LATA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 25 31 56 169

320262104295 PUSPA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO JANAKI DEVI Female 14-05-2013 26 30 56 170
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320262106416 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMHIT RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 26 29 55 171

320262101168 AARTI KUMARI ANIT MUKHIYA PUNITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 20 35 55 172

320262107635 MANIKA KUMARI SIDHESWAR RAM LALITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 27 28 55 173

320262108206 MIRA KUMARI TILAI THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Female 24-03-2013 22 33 55 174

320262108209 AMBIKA KUMARI TRIVEDI KUMAR YADAV RAJNI DEVI Female 11-11-2013 24 31 55 175

320262108257 SONU KUMAR RAM UMESH RAM SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 30 54 176

320262106478 LALITA KUMARI RAMU YADAV JIVCHHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 29 54 177

320262103048 PRITI KUMARI GHURAN YADAV PHOLO DEVI Female 11-04-2011 28 26 54 178

320262107283 RAJ KUMAR SANTOSH SAFI SHOBHA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 21 33 54 179

320262104406 RABIA PRAVIN MD HARUN JULEKHA KHATOON Female 05-10-2012 22 32 54 180

320262102300 RANJANA RANJAN DHANIK LAL YADAV INDRANI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 24 30 54 181

320262106334 CHHOTI KUMARI RAMASHISH SAH RADHA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 27 26 53 182

320262104276 ANJANA KUMARI MANIKLAL SAHNI KAMLA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 25 28 53 183

320262102002 SALOK KUMAR JHA BHARAT JHA PINKI DEVI Male 15-12-2013 25 27 52 184

320262102114 AANCHAL KUMARI BIRENDRA THAKUR LAXMI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 15 36 51 185

320262108368 NANDANI KUMARI VIKRAM RAY SONI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 22 29 51 186

320262107130 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN SUREKHA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 14 35 49 187

320262107060 MANVI KUMARI SAJJAN KUMAR JHA PUNITA JHA Female 08-06-2012 21 28 49 188

320262107289 SHRUTI KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI RUNA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 26 23 49 189

320262105311 SAWETA SUMAN PARMESHWAR RAM PINKI DEVI Female 27-08-2012 23 26 49 190

320262101092 RAKHI KUMARI AMARNATH JHA RUPA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 22 27 49 191

320262106500 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RANJAY MAHTO YSHODA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 16 32 48 192

320262107197 ANSHU KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 21 27 48 193

320262107100 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN FUL KUMARI Female 29-01-2012 19 27 46 194

320262105296 AAKASH KUMAR PAPPU BAITHA VINA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 17 28 45 195

320262102043 ARJUN KAMAT BHUNESHWAR KAMAT FULO KUMARI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 18 26 44 196

320262108422 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 27 43 197

320262107357 RADHA KUMARI SATISH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 26 43 198

320262108168 SHIMA KUMARI SURESH YADAV SULA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 15 26 41 199

320262106152 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM CHARITAR RAM RITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 11 27 38 200

320262106069 RANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR MUKHIYA RINKI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 14 23 37 201

320262104327 KHUSBU KUMARI MANOJ RAM RENU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 11 24 35 202

320262108460 MONI KUMARI VISWANATHAN JHA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 Absent 28 Disqualified

320262102411 GOVIND PANDIT DINESH PANDIT TETRI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 12 Absent 12 Disqualified
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320262107389 TANNU KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAY SOBHA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 68 61 129 1

320262107069 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR SAH SARITA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 65 63 128 2

320262108314 ANSH KUMAR JHA VIJAY KANT JHA POOJA JHA Male 21-03-2012 68 60 128 3

320262101152 SARITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 66 58 124 4

320262102436 KUMARI ACHAL DIPAK SAH RITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 65 55 120 5

320262105340 ANAMIKA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR JHA SUDHA JHA Female 07-04-2012 63 57 120 6

320262107502 PARINITA KUMARI SHARMA SHIV CHANDRA SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 25-04-2011 71 44 115 7

320262102256 MANISHA SHARMA DEVCHANDRA SHARMA VINDU DEVI Female 17-08-2012 59 51 110 8

320262103063 ADIT KUMAR GOVIND THAKUR ANURADHA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 60 47 107 9

320262107717 KRISHNAMOHAN MEHTA SUDHIR KUMAR MEHTA RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 50 105 10

320262105504 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SUGAVATI SHARMA Male 01-01-2013 53 52 105 11

320262101197 PRINCE KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 45 57 102 12

320262102296 SIDDHARTH KUMAR DHANIK KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Male 24-01-2013 50 51 101 13

320262107561 NANDANI KUMARI SHIVRATAN PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 55 45 100 14

320262107356 GUDIYA KUMARI SATISH SHAH SATISH SHAH BAIJANTI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 49 50 99 15

320262101299 SWATI KUMARI AVADHESH YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 50 49 99 16

320262106065 RAHUL KUMAR RAJKISHOR THAKUR ARTI DEVI Male 23-01-2011 52 46 98 17

320262105199 KESHAV KUMAR NANDKISHOR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 49 49 98 18

320262105525 RITI KUMARI RAJ NARAYAN MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 51 45 96 19

320262105175 AASHIYA PARWIN MUMTAZ NADAF SHABANA PARWEEN Female 20-07-2012 55 41 96 20

320262103244 PRANAV KUMAR MAHARAJ JITENDRA MAHARAJ RANI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 48 46 94 21

320262108242 AASHISH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAH SARIKA KUMARI Male 26-12-2011 51 43 94 22

320262102339 JYOTI KUMARI DILIP DAS SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 54 39 93 23

320262102470 NISHA KUMARI FOOL THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 52 41 93 24

320262106110 RADHIKA KUMARI RAKESH SINGH POOJA KUMARI Female 21-01-2012 43 47 90 25

320262101391 MUNDRIKA KUMARI BECHAN YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 49 89 26

320262105298 DEEPAK KUMAR PAPPU CHAUPAL REENA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 41 48 89 27

320262101085 ANUSHKA BHARTI ALOK MEHTA MANORAMA MEHTA Female 03-01-2012 40 48 88 28

320262108070 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL RAM USHA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 40 48 88 29

320262102480 ARADHIYA KUMARI GANESH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 23-12-2013 48 40 88 30

320262105031 MOBASSHARIN MD SHAHNWAJ NASIR KHATOON Female 30-08-2012 46 41 87 31

320262105462 PREM SAGAR JHA PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA PRITI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 43 43 86 32

320262107691 AMIT KUMAR SUBHODH YADAV RAJWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 37 85 33

320262101273 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 44 41 85 34

320262102008 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GUPTA BHARAT SAH RUPA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 48 37 85 35
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320262101217 ROSHNI KUMARI ARUN SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 41 84 36

320262103131 SONA KUMARI INDAL PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 18-12-2011 48 36 84 37

320262106272 SUCHITRA KUMARI RAM SHUFAL YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 41 43 84 38

320262108064 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 09-10-2011 44 39 83 39

320262104245 CHANCHAL KUMARI MAHESH DAS CHANDANI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 40 43 83 40

320262107191 KUSMITA KUMARI SANJIT YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 35 47 82 41

320262103280 AASHIS KUMAR SAH KAILASH SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 43 39 82 42

320262101277 LAKSHMAN KUMAR  GUPTA ASHOK PRASAD GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 03-03-2012 41 41 82 43

320262101263 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 24-07-2011 38 43 81 44

320262103287 RAVI KUMAR KAJESH SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 42 39 81 45

320262106536 POOJA KUMARI RANJEET YADAV RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 42 39 81 46

320262103173 SHIVANI KUMARI JAGNNATH GUPTA NUNU KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 31 50 81 47

320262105225 PRADHAN KUMAR NARESH RAM MATORIYA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 33 47 80 48

320262107524 AYUSHI KUMARI SHIV MANDAL MEERA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 40 40 80 49

320262101216 CHANDA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 40 80 50

320262105266 AAFIYA PERWEEN NOORUL SALAM AARFA KHATOON Female 17-10-2011 44 35 79 51

320262102307 AJAY KUMAR DHARM LAL YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 37 41 78 52

320262108033 ROHIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 38 78 53

320262101028 AFFAN AFSAR AFSAR ALI ANIS FATMA Male 20-10-2012 39 39 78 54

320262101149 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 35 42 77 55

320262107558 SARSWATI KUMARI SHIVNATH YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 42 35 77 56

320262108339 ANKUSH KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT SUKMARIYA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 37 40 77 57

320262102141 SUBHASH KUMAR BRAMHDEV SINGH RANI DEVI Male 07-08-2012 31 46 77 58

320262107146 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 25 51 76 59

320262105048 SHABEENA KHATOON MD TAUFIK AALAM RUBAIDA KHATOON Female 17-01-2011 38 37 75 60

320262102362 RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL DILIP MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 31 75 61

320262103163 SANJAN KUMARI JAGDISH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 08-04-2008 41 33 74 62

320262104068 RISHI KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 29 45 74 63

320262107190 GANESH KUMAR SANJIT SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 34 39 73 64

320262108188 PUJA KUMARI SUSHIL PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 30 43 73 65

320262107632 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHYAMNANDAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 40 33 73 66

320262107159 ANUSKA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV NIRO DEVI Female 06-06-2012 34 38 72 67

320262106533 GANPAT MAHASETH RANJEET SHAH SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 41 71 68

320262105292 NANCY KUMARI PANKAJ MAHARAJ AARTI KUMARI Female 20-11-2011 28 42 70 69

320262105526 RITTU RAJ RAJ NARAYAN MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 32 38 70 70

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MADHUBANI  |  Page 21  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:35



Merit List For Model School
District: MADHUBANI     Block: BISFI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262107709 CHHEMA KUMARI SUDHIR JHA JAYANTI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 27 42 69 71

320262104055 OM PRAKASH KISHOR KUMAR SINGH RUNA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 33 36 69 72

320262107570 PRINCE KUMAR CHAUPAL SHRAVAN CHAUPAL BIBHA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 37 31 68 73

320262104110 SONALI KUMARI LAKSHMAN PASWAN YAMUNA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 26 42 68 74

320262101075 SONAKSHI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
THAKUR BABALI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 26 42 68 75

320262107307 MEHRAAN AHMAD SARFARAZ AHMAD SURAIYA PRAVEEN Male 26-08-2012 29 39 68 76

320262107222 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH JHA POOJA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 29 38 67 77

320262107453 NEHA KUMARI SHANKAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 39 28 67 78

320262102214 MADHU KUMARI CHOTE MANDAL PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 36 67 79

320262108005 RANI KUMARI SUDHIR SAHNI MIRA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 32 34 66 80

320262106024 KRISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 25 41 66 81

320262108335 ALOK KUMAR VIJAY MANDAL MALA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 27 38 65 82

320262106306 AMAN KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 33 65 83

320262108418 ROHIT KUMAR VINOD SAHNI HIRA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 28 37 65 84

320262105173 KAMAL KUMAR MUKESH YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 31 34 65 85

320262105226 ADITYA KUMAR NARESH SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 33 31 64 86

320262108026 CHANDA KUMARI SUMIT MANDAL POONAM DEVI Female 12-06-2012 30 34 64 87

320262102184 GOVIND KUMAR CHANDRAKISHOR SAHNI MARNI DEVI Male 22-07-2012 25 39 64 88

320262101070 PALAK KUMARI AKHILESH JHA POOJA DEVI Female 24-01-2013 25 39 64 89

320262105502 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KISHOR YADAV GAMBHIRA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 30 33 63 90

320262107689 NEHA KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV POONAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 24 39 63 91

320262104184 CHANDANI KUMARI LALIT SAH RENU DEVIU Female 01-03-2013 31 32 63 92

320262108204 BEBY KUMARI TEJNARAYAN YADAV JANIKE DEVI Female 20-12-2010 30 32 62 93

320262108003 PINKI KUMARI SUDHIR RAM PHULO DEVI Female 04-01-2012 35 27 62 94

320262101100 PARI KUMARI AMIT KARN SANGITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 30 32 62 95

320262106448 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMPRAKASH DAS MANJU DEVI Female 27-11-2011 29 32 61 96

320262101011 SAFA FIRDOSH ABDUL GANI NASRIN PARWEEN Female 30-03-2012 19 42 61 97

320262102491 AMAR KUMAR GANESH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 22-01-2013 22 39 61 98

320262103231 NIDHI KUMARI JITENDAR DAS ANJANI DEVI Female 09-03-2013 28 33 61 99

320262107412 SANGEETA KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 13-01-2009 24 36 60 100

320262105456 SANJEET KUMAR YADAV PRAMOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 23 37 60 101

320262104187 AASHISH KUMAR THAKUR LALIT THAKUR NIRO VASI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 24 36 60 102

320262102229 KHUSHI KUMARI DEEP KUMAR RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 27 33 60 103

320262105242 JIYA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR JHA VINITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 31 29 60 104
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320262108006 DILKUSH KUMAR SUDHIR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 30 29 59 105

320262106531 GURIYA KUMARI RANJEET SAH SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 31 59 106

320262105011 SANA PARWEEN MD SAHABUDDIN REHANA KHATUN Female 29-01-2012 24 35 59 107

320262106392 AMRITA KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 25 34 59 108

320262105043 MD GULASAD MD SULTAN BANO KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 23 35 58 109

320262102309 SUNDAR KUMAR DHARM YADAV RAMTORAN DEVI Male 08-08-2010 24 32 56 110

320262104075 SAKSHI KUMARI KRISHNADEV YADAV NAGADI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 38 56 111

320262102467 MAHIMA KUMARI FEKU SADA INDRAKALA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 28 28 56 112

320262104156 PURVI LALCHAND ANITA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 29 27 56 113

320262105352 GARIMA KUMARI PAWAN SAH KANTI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 30 26 56 114

320262108049 RADHIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 21-08-2011 25 30 55 115

320262105375 MANISHA KUMARI PRADEEP KAMTI REKHA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 15 40 55 116

320262104022 DHARAM KUMAR KAMOD YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 33 54 117

320262108004 POOJA KUMARI SUDHIR RAM PHULO DEVI Female 04-01-2012 27 27 54 118

320262108463 ANURAG KUMAR JHA YADUPATI NATH JHA KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-05-2012 27 26 53 119

320262106491 AARTI KUMARI RAN LAGAN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 18 35 53 120

320262104151 SOHAN KUMAR LALAN YADAV VEENA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 27 24 51 121

320262106346 DILSAN KUMAR RAMBABU YADAV RITA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 25 26 51 122

320262105220 SONI KUMARI NARESH MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 21 30 51 123

320262102015 JAYDURGA KUMARI BHOGENDRA SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 21 30 51 124

320262105063 MARIYA KHATOON MD. JAKAULLAH ALIYA SUMBUL Female 01-03-2012 23 28 51 125

320262105237 ERAM KHATOON NAUSHAD HASAN SAJDA KHATUN Female 29-09-2012 24 27 51 126

320262108280 KAHNIYA KUMAR UPENDRA SAH SARSWATI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 19 32 51 127

320262101204 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARUN MANDAL RAMDAI DEVI Female 02-02-2011 21 29 50 128

320262105535 ANISHA KUMARI RAJARAM CHAUPAL SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 24 50 129

320262108281 KRISHAN KUMAR UPENDRA SAH SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 27 49 130

320262105509 BHAGYA NARAYAN MANDAL RAJ KUMAR MANDAL CHANDRAKALA  DEVI Male 05-02-2010 20 28 48 131

320262108330 RASHMI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 21 27 48 132

320262105471 GOPI KUMAR PREM LAL MANDAL BINA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 19 27 46 133

320262106326 RAM NATH MANDAL RAMASHISH MAANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 17-02-2009 24 21 45 134

320262104424 MD AALE ASARAF MD JAVED AKHATAR JANNATI BEGUM Male 17-07-2012 19 26 45 135

320262105127 MANTASHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SABIR AZMATI KHATOON Female 04-04-2010 20 23 43 136

320262108184 ANNU KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR RAM REKHA DEVI Female 29-01-2010 20 22 42 137

320262105092 MANSHU KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 11 31 42 138

320262104129 SHIBU SHARMA LAL BABU SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 18 23 41 139
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320262102280 MALA KUMARI DEVIN MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 23-01-2010 11 21 32 140

320262105117 AZLAN FAHIM MOHAMMAD FAHIM NARGIS KHATUN Male 06-03-2013 10 21 31 141

320262107359 VIKASH KUMAR SATROHAN SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 14 14 28 142
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320262106015 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 76 75 151 1

320262107010 SACHIN KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD
YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 70 62 132 2

320262101332 NITU KUMARI BAIDYANATH SAH JIBCHHI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 66 60 126 3

320262102211 MAMTA KUMARI CHHOTU SAH DEVKI DEVI Female 06-11-2010 65 53 118 4

320262105233 HEMANTI KUMARI NARSINGH SAHU PINKI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 67 49 116 5

320262107353 CHANDANI KUMARI SATISH MANDAL DEVO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 50 114 6

320262106547 GAURAV KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 62 48 110 7

320262101002 GOPAL KUMAR  ROY AADITYA NARAYAN ROY REKHA DEVI Male 22-04-2010 58 50 108 8

320262107153 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SANJAY THAKUR TARA DEVI Male 13-06-2010 47 57 104 9

320262107547 SHAILESH KUMAR SHIVENDRA KUMAR
YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 45 59 104 10

320262107645 NANDANI KUMARI SINGHESHWAR SAH ENGLISH DEVI Female 12-07-2012 58 45 103 11

320262107368 HIMANSHU THAKUR SATYA NARAYAN THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 21-03-2013 50 53 103 12

320262108302 ANSHU KUMARI VIDHYANAND MALAKAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 51 51 102 13

320262107556 RAHUL KUMAR SHIVNATH SAH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 48 102 14

320262107507 ANJANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 56 46 102 15

320262104297 AMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 50 102 16

320262104227 SNEHA BHARTI MAHAKAT RAY PUJA KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 51 50 101 17

320262101314 PIYUSH KUMAR CHAUPAL BADRI CHAUPAL MINA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 53 47 100 18

320262104191 RAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV LALIT YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 18-02-2011 55 43 98 19

320262104344 KHUSHI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR BHAGAT SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 53 45 98 20

320262107367 KAJAL KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN SAHU MAMTA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 47 50 97 21

320262107115 ASTIK RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN SARITA KUMARI Male 06-12-2011 52 44 96 22

320262105239 ROBIN SINGH NAVEEN SINGH NITU SINGH Male 18-01-2011 54 41 95 23

320262106215 MUSKAN KUMARI RAM NANDAN PRASAD RIBHA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 47 48 95 24

320262108413 AJIT KUMAR PASWAN VINOD PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 43 50 93 25

320262101344 VINAY BHUSHAN BAL KRISHAN YADAV USHA BHARTI Male 06-08-2012 48 45 93 26

320262103139 AAKASH AANAND INDRA NATH RAUT RISHU KUMARI Male 12-11-2012 44 48 92 27

320262103189 KUNDAN KUMAR JAWAHAR PRASAD SANJITA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 49 41 90 28

320262107302 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV VINITA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 43 46 89 29

320262106310 PRIYANSHU RAMAN KUMAR YADAV RAMBA DEVI Male 27-02-2013 45 44 89 30

320262105489 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR RADHESHYAM KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 40 48 88 31

320262101303 RICHA KUMARI BABALU SINGH LALKI DEVI Female 05-03-2011 40 47 87 32

320262102172 RANI KUMARI CHANDRA MANDAL BUCHIYA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 48 39 87 33

320262104341 KAUSHLENDAR  KUMAR MANOJ YADAV THAKNI DEVI Male 18-12-2013 40 47 87 34
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320262102464 ZARNAIN ARZOO ALFAHIM FAHIM AHMAD ASMAT JAHAN Female 12-04-2013 38 48 86 35

320262105088 RAKHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SAHU KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-04-2011 46 39 85 36

320262104030 AMANDEEP KUMAR KAPILDEV KAMAT BABALI DEVI Male 30-05-2012 39 46 85 37

320262106230 RAGANI KUMARI RAM NATH THAKUR INDU DEVI Female 18-12-2012 43 39 82 38

320262106410 GUNGUN KUMARI RAMESHWAR KUMAR SAH RUNA DEVI Female 12-04-2013 45 37 82 39

320262106370 SATYAM KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 29-05-2013 42 40 82 40

320262101107 ROSANI KUMARII AMIT SAH ANITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 39 41 80 41

320262102456 DIPIKA KUMARI DURGANAND SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 26-10-2011 37 42 79 42

320262106234 RUKESH KUMAR RAM PARSAD YADAV RAMPARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 42 78 43

320262103242 MANORAMA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 38 40 78 44

320262108024 AKASH KUMAR SUMANJAY RAUT MADHAVI DEVI Male 07-02-2012 42 36 78 45

320262107246 JATA SHANKAR KUMAR SAH SANTOSH KUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 39 77 46

320262102147 ROHAN KUMAR BUDHESHWAR YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 16-05-2011 32 44 76 47

320262107680 SAKSHI KUMARI SUBHASH DUKHAN RAY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 46 76 48

320262106395 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL SHOBHITA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 35 41 76 49

320262107295 RAVI KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 33 75 50

320262105415 NEHA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR RAY RUBI DEVI Female 12-06-2011 37 36 73 51

320262107108 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAHU RADHA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 36 37 73 52

320262107107 VIKASH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 39 32 71 53

320262102452 ARCHNA KUMARI DURGA PRASAD MANDAL SAVITRA DEVI Female 23-05-2010 33 37 70 54

320262102195 SAURAV KUMAR SAHU CHEDI LAAL SAHU ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 37 70 55

320262105371 VIKASH KUMAR PRABHU YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 33 69 56

320262106026 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH KUMARI LALDAI Female 28-06-2012 38 31 69 57

320262105484 SAURABH KUMAR PANDIT RADHE SHYAM PANDIT RUKMINI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 36 33 69 58

320262106526 MALA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 37 29 66 59

320262103197 BIBHA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GOSWAMI DEVKALA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 35 31 66 60

320262107381 ANCHAL KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
SUMAN REKHA KUMARI Female 22-11-2012 27 39 66 61

320262106589 RADHA KUMARI RAVINDRA JHA RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 39 65 62

320262103255 SURYA KUMAR SAH JITENDRA SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 30 35 65 63

320262107352 SAKSHI SINGH SATISH KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN SINGH Female 15-05-2013 31 33 64 64

320262108419 CHANDA KUMARI VINOD SAHU RAM KUMARI Female 11-01-2012 26 36 62 65

320262107273 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 29 33 62 66

320262107009 ROCKY RAJ RAVINDRA PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 16-07-2012 29 32 61 67

320262103043 ANJANI KUMARI GHURAN PANJIYAR GIRDHARI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 22 38 60 68
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320262106229 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM NATH SAFI GAURI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 20 36 56 69

320262106034 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL PRAMILA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 26 29 55 70

320262104024 BIJALI KUMARI KANHAIYA JHA SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 71

320262107022 AANAND KUMAR SAFI RAVISHANKAR  SAFI SARASWATI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 22 33 55 72

320262105493 SUMAN JI KUMAR RADHESHYAM YADAV ANANDI DEVI Male 30-05-2012 25 29 54 73

320262105491 SUPRIYA KUMARI RADHESHYAM PANDIT RUKMINI DEVI Female 07-12-2011 19 33 52 74

320262106224 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM NARESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 27 25 52 75

320262101235 FUL KUMARI ARVIND SAH VIMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 26 49 76

320262103054 CHANDANI KUMARI GOPAL YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 17-01-2013 21 26 47 77

320262104136 PRIYANKA KUMARI LAL MANDAL SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2007 7 26 33 78
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320262106369 RADHA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM SHEELA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 67 54 121 1

320262104088 ANNU KUMARI KUMOD RANJAN SONI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 64 50 114 2

320262102447 SATYAM KUMAR DUKHI SAH VEENA DEVI Male 27-03-2011 67 45 112 3

320262103069 VARSHA KUMARI GULAB THAKUR RAGNI DEVI Female 05-07-2011 65 47 112 4

320262101188 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MADHURANI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 63 47 110 5

320262108378 NANDANI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 54 56 110 6

320262103119 BITTU KUMAR SAH HIRA LAL SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 52 57 109 7

320262104104 PUSHPA KUMARI LAKSHAN DEV SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 58 50 108 8

320262107131 AMRITA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD GUPATA MAMTA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 61 46 107 9

320262107495 GOVIND KUMAR SHATRUGHAN SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 56 50 106 10

320262102004 RAUSHANI KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR NAYAK RANJU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 48 54 102 11

320262101284 ROHAN KUMAR SAH ASHOK SAH LALPARI DEVI Male 13-04-2010 52 48 100 12

320262108080 ROSHANI SUNIL YADAV GEETA YADAV Female 02-02-2012 51 49 100 13

320262106054 AANAND KISHOR PANDEY RAJIV KISHOR PANDEY RANJU PANDEY Male 01-04-2013 40 57 97 14

320262105227 SANIYA KUMARI NARESH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 55 41 96 15

320262107450 SANDHYA KUMARI SHANKAR RAY NITU DEVI Female 08-08-2012 52 44 96 16

320262107631 PRINSH KUMAR SHYAMLAL DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 49 46 95 17

320262106242 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM PRASAD DAS BECHANI DEVI Female 25-01-2011 49 45 94 18

320262108373 MEGHA KUMARI VIMLESH SAH AMIRKALA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 45 45 90 19

320262106212 RAVI KUMAR RAM LOBHIT YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 51 38 89 20

320262104174 PRINS KUMAR YADAV LALIT KUMAR YADAV DEVI Male 21-03-2012 45 41 86 21

320262108313 RIYA GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA ARCHNA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 44 40 84 22

320262104285 SANIYA KUMARI MANOJ DAS RITA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 54 29 83 23

320262108332 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 16-11-2011 42 41 83 24

320262101336 MANJITA KUMARI BAIJU MANDAL RINA KUMARI Female 16-11-2011 35 48 83 25

320262103185 SANA FATIMA JAMASED ANJINA KHATUN Female 20-09-2012 48 35 83 26

320262101310 SHANTI KUMARI BABLU YADAV RENU DEVI Female 10-05-2013 52 31 83 27

320262108388 KOMAL KUMARI VINIT MANDAL GEETA MANDAL Female 16-10-2012 40 42 82 28

320262101096 RIYA KUMARI AMBESH MISHRA ANNU MISHRA Female 24-02-2013 46 36 82 29

320262103236 PALBI KUMARI JITENDRA DAS ANJU KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 43 37 80 30

320262107238 MADHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO JIBCHHI DEVI Female 14-09-2011 40 40 80 31

320262104336 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA ANITA KUMARI Female 31-10-2011 45 34 79 32

320262106060 GOTAM KUMAR RAJIV MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 42 36 78 33

320262105540 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV RAJARAM YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 39 39 78 34

320262106427 KESHAV KUMAR RAMKUMAR CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 26 51 77 35
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320262107211 ANUJ KUMAR RAY SANTOS KUMAR RAY KUMARI USHA Male 12-03-2011 26 50 76 36

320262102414 BARUN KUMAR DINESH RAY BIRAJI DEVI Male 14-11-2011 40 36 76 37

320262107708 AAYUSHI KUMARI SUDHHIR KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 25-04-2012 29 47 76 38

320262108374 PRACHI KUMARI VINAY CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 44 75 39

320262106094 RADHIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 42 33 75 40

320262103136 SONAM KUMARI INDRA JHA JULI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 41 34 75 41

320262106267 NANDLAL CHAUDHRY RAM SHANKAR PRASAD
CHAUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Male 05-12-2012 32 43 75 42

320262108191 VIBHA KUMARI SUSHIL SAH KALSHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 41 74 43

320262107472 SACHIN KUMAR SHATRUDHAN DAS RINA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 38 36 74 44

320262107085 ANSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR KUMARI KAVITA Male 25-02-2012 34 39 73 45

320262108387 KALPANA KUMARI VINIT MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 35 38 73 46

320262106274 SANDHYA KUMARI RAM SINGAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 38 34 72 47

320262102061 SAKSHI KUMARI BIMLESH KUMAR REENA KUMARI Female 05-12-2012 34 38 72 48

320262103193 KHUSHI KUMARI JAY KUMAR GIRI JYOTI KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 32 39 71 49

320262101022 ANJALI KUMARI ABHAY SHANKAR ANSHU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 33 37 70 50

320262105194 RAKHI KUMARI NAND MANDAL SIMA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 36 33 69 51

320262107666 ARCHANA KUMARI SOBHA THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 20 48 68 52

320262106179 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAM KUMAR MANDAL RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 35 33 68 53

320262107220 VICKY KUMAR SANTOSH DAS RAJVATI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 22 45 67 54

320262103229 SONU KUMAR JITAN MANDAL VINITA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 27 39 66 55

320262105143 SONAKSHI KUMARI MOHIT THAKUR SHEELA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 29 37 66 56

320262106232 AMAN KUMAR RAM NIWAS RAUT AMRITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 34 66 57

320262106521 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 27 38 65 58

320262102073 ROSHNI KUMARI BINOD DAS SARASWATI DEVI Female 24-05-2011 29 34 63 59

320262108014 AADARSH KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR BABBI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 36 27 63 60

320262101251 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 15-09-2011 33 30 63 61

320262103058 RAM KUMAR GOVIND MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2011 32 31 63 62

320262107267 SHUBHASH KUMAR SANTOSH MANDAL SUBHKALA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 33 30 63 63

320262108063 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL PANDEY MINTU DEVI Male 02-10-2011 24 38 62 64

320262101175 SIRAJUL HAQ ANWARUL HAQ ZHEERA KHATOON Male 10-12-2011 24 38 62 65

320262107309 PRITI KUMARI SAROJ DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 30 32 62 66

320262108238 RUPAM KUMARI UMESH DAS KABITA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 29 32 61 67

320262103059 SOHANI KUMARI GOVIND MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 29 32 61 68

320262103240 MONIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 30 31 61 69
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320262101125 AMIT KUMAR RAY AMRESH ROY BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 32 60 70

320262107588 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI SHUBHENDU PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 29 31 60 71

320262106089 RAMANAND CHAUDHARY RAKESH CHAUDHARY VINITA KUMARI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 20 40 60 72

320262106061 SONI KUMARI RAJIV PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 30 29 59 73

320262107024 SHIVAM KUMAR RIPPU THAKUR MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 33 59 74

320262101388 NITU KUMARI BECHAN PASWAN JUMNI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 27 32 59 75

320262108180 AASHIKA KUMARI SUSHIL CHAUDHARY VIBHA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 15 44 59 76

320262101375 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BASANT CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 29 30 59 77

320262105469 PRINCY KUMARI PREM KUMAR RAY RENU DEVI Female 11-11-2012 29 30 59 78

320262107137 DIBIKA KUMARI SANJAY RAY SARITA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 25 34 59 79

320262103134 SHIVAM KUMAR RAY INDAL RAY ASHA DEVI Male 09-04-2013 26 32 58 80

320262106434 POOJA KUMARI RAMNARAYAN DAS URMILA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 30 26 56 81

320262104147 AAKASH RAUT LALAN RAUT RAJO DEVI Male 11-09-2013 28 28 56 82

320262102445 RITIKA KUMARI DUKHI MANDAL LAKCHHAMI DEVI Female 24-06-2011 21 33 54 83

320262103079 SHIVANI KUMARI HARENDRA RAM AARTI DEVI Female 03-11-2014 25 29 54 84

320262104145 RUPA KUMARI LALAN MANDAL SANJULA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 30 23 53 85

320262101306 NISHA KUMARI BABLU MANDAL SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 28-03-2011 25 25 50 86

320262107132 ASHITOSH KUMAR SANJAY RAM RUNA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 22 27 49 87

320262108218 MONU KUMAR UDAY MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 20 47 88

320262106211 GAUTAM KUMAR RAM LALIT RAM RINA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 28 19 47 89

320262101209 RAKHI KUMARI ARUN RAM MARNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 25 46 90

320262107609 VINITA KUMARI SHYAM MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 24-06-2012 16 29 45 91

320262106457 SANDHIYA KUMARI RAMPRIY NAYAK ANITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 19 26 45 92

320262107183 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANJIT DAS JASODHA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 14 22 36 93
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320262107575 PRITI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 75 62 137 1

320262106331 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH RAMASHISH PRASAD ANITA KUMARI Male 25-12-2013 70 57 127 2

320262104362 AAMIR ALAMGIR MD ALAMGIR SHAHZADI KHATOON Male 10-07-2012 62 61 123 3

320262108376 JAY KRISHNA KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 23-03-2013 67 56 123 4

320262104246 ANNU SAH MAHESH KUMAR RITA SAH Female 29-04-2013 67 56 123 5

320262106017 ABHINAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI KABITA DEVI Male 21-05-2013 70 53 123 6

320262105332 RAUSHAN KUMAR PAVAN YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 67 55 122 7

320262105413 SUMIT KUMAR PRAKASH SINGH RENU DEVI Male 30-03-2012 66 55 121 8

320262106470 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAMSHANKAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 65 55 120 9

320262105203 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH NANDLAL SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 09-11-2011 71 48 119 10

320262103162 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 66 52 118 11

320262106117 RITESH KUMAR YADAV RAM AVDHESH YADAV SHEELA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 64 54 118 12

320262105314 MAHESH KUMAR PARMESHWAR YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 52 65 117 13

320262106412 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMESHWAR PRASAD
SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 64 53 117 14

320262103196 SUMAN KUMAR YADAV JAY NARAYAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 66 51 117 15

320262103113 ADARSH KUMAR HARSH NARAYAN SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 18-01-2012 52 64 116 16

320262103166 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 65 51 116 17

320262106058 SATYAM KUMAR SAH RAJIV KUMAR SAH BINA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 70 45 115 18

320262106248 AMAN KUMAR RAM PRIKSHAN YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 08-10-2013 68 47 115 19

320262103071 AMARJEET KUMAR GULAM MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 65 49 114 20

320262104322 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV USHA KUMARI Male 05-11-2011 64 49 113 21

320262105249 PRITI KUMARI NAWAL KISHOR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 08-04-2012 58 55 113 22

320262104364 MD SAHAFAT ALI MD ALI SABANA KHATOON Male 11-08-2013 58 55 113 23

320262104268 SACHIN KUMAR DAS MANGAL DAS SHILA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 54 54 108 24

320262108171 DEVRAJ GUPTA SURYA NARAYAN GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 53 54 107 25

320262104241 SONAKSHI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 13-03-2013 60 45 105 26

320262107538 GUNJA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR YADAV PRATIBHA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 63 41 104 27

320262101292 NIRANJAN KUMAR ASHOK YADAV DULARI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 50 53 103 28

320262102257 SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV DEVENDAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 59 44 103 29

320262101269 SUHANI KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 50 52 102 30

320262108462 PRATYUSH KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR DAS RUPKALA DEVI Male 09-02-2013 51 51 102 31

320262105347 PRINCE KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SINGH PHOOLO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 46 101 32

320262106141 UTSAV KUMAR RAM BHAROSH
CHAUDHARY PUNITA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 56 45 101 33
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320262108315 ARCHANA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 57 44 101 34

320262106016 SHRISTY PRAGYA RAJESH KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 48 53 101 35

320262102068 SHIV KUMAR BINDESHWAR SAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 55 45 100 36

320262105326 DURGANAND KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR DEVRANI DEVI Male 07-10-2011 54 46 100 37

320262105405 HEM SHANKER KUMAR PRADIP YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 05-12-2011 49 51 100 38

320262104168 ANNU KUMARI LALIT KUMAR MAHTO BINA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 53 47 100 39

320262106353 MURARI KUMAR RAMBHAJAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 53 47 100 40

320262107244 AMAN KUMAR RAUT SANTOSH KUMAR RAUT SARSWATI DEVI Male 19-02-2013 42 58 100 41

320262102219 KRISHNA KUMAR PASWAN DASHI PASWAN BINEETA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 48 51 99 42

320262106525 KRISHNA KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN BACCHI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 47 52 99 43

320262107245 AYUSH KUMAR RAUT SANTOSH KUMAR RAUT SARASWATI DEVI Male 19-02-2013 44 55 99 44

320262102463 RANJAN KUMAR DYARAM YADAV KALA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 52 46 98 45

320262104239 MONU KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 52 46 98 46

320262101233 AKASH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SUMAN GITA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 48 49 97 47

320262105424 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 49 47 96 48

320262105160 KARM ASTHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 50 46 96 49

320262108437 CHANDRAPRAKASH PASWAN VIRENDRA PASWAN YAMUNA KUMARI Male 02-04-2012 56 40 96 50

320262102262 AMRESH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 50 46 96 51

320262107111 NILESH KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PUNITA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 54 42 96 52

320262101171 ASHWINI KUMAR PRIYA ANKIT KUMAR ANUPAM KUMARI Male 02-03-2013 51 45 96 53

320262105100 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR MITHILESH THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 53 42 95 54

320262101066 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH SOBHA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 47 48 95 55

320262101077 ANAND KUMAR SAH AKHILESH SAH SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-11-2010 54 40 94 56

320262106176 GAUTAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR GUPTA MAMTA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 57 37 94 57

320262104071 OMSHANKAR KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH AARADHANA KUMARI Male 11-03-2012 48 46 94 58

320262106063 RIYA KUMARI RAJIV YADAV NITU KUMARI Female 11-09-2012 49 45 94 59

320262108301 SACHIN KUMAR VASUDEV SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 52 42 94 60

320262105393 RADHIKA KUMARI PRADIP DAS RAM PARI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 53 41 94 61

320262106008 RADHA KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 06-03-2012 50 43 93 62

320262106468 DIPAK KUMAR RAMSEVAK YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 52 41 93 63

320262104351 MD DILKAS MD ABUL HASAIN HELIYA KHATOON Male 15-03-2011 51 41 92 64

320262102123 SHIVAM KUMAR BISHWAMBHAR KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 14-07-2011 43 49 92 65

320262104260 AKHALESH KUMAR PASWAN MAHESHWAR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 20-09-2011 43 49 92 66

320262105550 AAYUSH KUMAR GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA RENA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 49 43 92 67

320262106546 ASU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 49 43 92 68
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320262107576 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 37 55 92 69

320262107063 PRATIGYA KUMARI SAKALDEV YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 50 42 92 70

320262108048 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PURVE RINKU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 54 38 92 71

320262106169 AMRESH KUMAR SINGH RAM KRISHN SINGH BINITA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 48 44 92 72

320262101243 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 51 41 92 73

320262104372 MOHAMMAD DANISH MD ARIF RUKSANA KHATUN Male 21-05-2013 50 42 92 74

320262108461 TANISHKA KUMARI VIVEK KUM AR DURGA DEVI Female 13-06-2013 51 41 92 75

320262106103 RISHI KUMAR RAKESH MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 09-11-2010 41 50 91 76

320262103260 SAPNA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV FOOLESHVARI DEVI Female 06-01-2012 52 39 91 77

320262108342 SHIVANI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 09-05-2012 48 43 91 78

320262104061 ANKITA KUMARI KRINESH KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 11-03-2013 45 46 91 79

320262103250 PRIYANKA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 52 38 90 80

320262107287 PRASANT KUMAR SAH SANTOSH SAH LALITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 49 41 90 81

320262104316 RITIKA SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA GURIYA SRIVASTAV Female 31-10-2011 39 51 90 82

320262104037 SUDARSHAN KUMAR KARI RAM YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 56 34 90 83

320262105306 SUMIT KUMAR PARICHAAN SINGH GITA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 36 54 90 84

320262106111 ADITYA KUMAR RAM ADHAR SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 40 90 85

320262106197 ALISHA THAKUR RAM KUMAR THAKUR VINA KUMARI Female 27-09-2012 46 44 90 86

320262105446 RISHIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD SAFI SHILAM DEVI Male 08-08-2011 42 47 89 87

320262101001 SATYADEV KUMAR AADESH MANDAL ANKITA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 46 43 89 88

320262102360 KAJAL KUMARI DILIP MAHTO ROSHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 42 89 89

320262105085 BINITA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR PRITI KUMARI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 52 37 89 90

320262102434 SIKHA BHARTI DIPAK KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 46 43 89 91

320262102027 GHANSHYAM KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD SAH LALMUNI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 45 44 89 92

320262106162 GOPAL KUMAR RAM ISWAR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 16-05-2009 48 40 88 93

320262102049 ASMITA KUMARI BIDHANAND PRABHAKAR AMERIKA DEVI Female 18-06-2009 45 43 88 94

320262107105 MANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH ANNU DEVI Female 29-07-2011 42 46 88 95

320262106350 PRABHAT KUMAR RAMBAHADUR SINGH SSRASWATIDEVI Male 12-05-2012 51 37 88 96

320262107382 BALRAM KUMAR SATYENDRA YADAV UMA DEVI Male 29-08-2013 44 44 88 97

320262105221 VISHAL KUMAR NARESH PAL SAVITA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 55 32 87 98

320262104119 SONI KUMARI LAKSHMI MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 47 40 87 99

320262107007 RICHA KUMARI RAVINDRA NATH THAKUR MAMTA THAKUR Female 07-12-2011 42 45 87 100

320262108055 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR YADAV LALITA KUMARI YADAV Male 15-02-2013 41 46 87 101

320262101283 KAMNI KUMARI ASHOK SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 39 47 86 102
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320262104038 PRINCE KUMAR KARI THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 48 38 86 103

320262107021 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAVIRANJAN KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 27-02-2013 37 49 86 104

320262104402 MD CHAND MD GULAM MUSTAFA SAJRUN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 50 35 85 105

320262108161 PRITI KUMARI SURESH THAKUR AASHA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 40 45 85 106

320262108179 SURUCHI KUMARI SUSHANT JHA ANU KUMARI Female 24-07-2013 42 43 85 107

320262104357 MD HAMID MD AJUB SAYDA KHATOON Male 10-11-2009 43 41 84 108

320262101079 MD AASIK ANSARI AKIL AHMAD GURIYA KHATOON Male 21-01-2010 34 50 84 109

320262107178 ANU BHARTI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 44 40 84 110

320262105452 SIKENDRA THAKUR PRAMOD THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 42 84 111

320262104467 MD JUNAID MD NAVIHASAN SAHANA KHATUN Male 05-05-2012 49 35 84 112

320262107207 PRINCE KUMAR MUKHIYA SANT KUMAR MUKHIYA ANJU MUKHIYA Male 26-05-2012 44 40 84 113

320262101244 SANDHYA KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARI RANJU DEVI Female 22-10-2013 45 39 84 114

320262108034 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 46 37 83 115

320262105300 SURUCHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SAH RADHA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 46 37 83 116

320262104292 VIKRAM KUMAR MAHRA MANOJ KUMAR MAHRA LATE BABITA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 39 44 83 117

320262107317 ABHAY RAJ SAROJ KUMAR YADAV CHANDA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 41 42 83 118

320262107331 SONAKSHI KUMARI SAROJ SAH RITA DEVI Female 21-05-2013 44 39 83 119

320262105232 SUJEET KUMAR NARESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-10-2013 45 38 83 120

320262102134 ANJAY KUMAR BRAHMADEV DAS RUKMANI DEVI Male 22-01-2012 40 42 82 121

320262103257 ABHINESH KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV FOOLO DEVI Male 02-03-2012 46 36 82 122

320262106210 AYUSH KUMAR RAM LAL YADAV MINA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 45 37 82 123

320262102325 ANSH KUMAR DHEERAJ CHAUDHARY REEMA CHAUDHARY Male 20-07-2012 45 37 82 124

320262106406 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH RAMESH SINGH KUAUM DEVI Male 18-06-2011 42 39 81 125

320262101227 DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV ARVIND KUMAR JANKI DEVI Male 19-07-2011 38 43 81 126

320262107665 SARSWATI KUMARI SIYARAM THAKUR SUNINA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 37 44 81 127

320262101385 JAYRAM MUKHIYA BECHAN MUKHIYA JILEBIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 51 81 128

320262105552 RAMKARAN KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH CHANDAR DEVI Male 04-06-2012 47 34 81 129

320262108288 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV NINJU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 36 45 81 130

320262108357 DEEPAK KUMAR VIJAY YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 41 40 81 131

320262104035 BIPASHA KUMARI KARAN BANSHI KIRAN DEVI Female 14-05-2013 38 43 81 132

320262106112 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAM ADHAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 29-08-2013 47 34 81 133

320262102119 RATNESH YADAV BISHESHWAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 23-03-2011 36 44 80 134

320262107155 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR PUNITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 46 34 80 135

320262107643 CHANDNI KUMARI SIKINDRA YADAV SHYAM DEVI Female 04-11-2011 40 40 80 136

320262106474 RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL RAMSOGARTH MANDAL GAURI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 36 80 137
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320262107065 SANJANA KUMARI SAMBHU PRASAD SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 43 37 80 138

320262104319 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 37 43 80 139

320262102354 MAYANK KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 31-10-2012 48 32 80 140

320262107046 ADHYAN KUMAR JHA SADANAND JHA RUBI JHA Male 04-02-2013 43 37 80 141

320262102427 AYUSH RAJ DINESH YADAV SUREKHA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 44 36 80 142

320262107336 PRINCE KUMAR SAROJ YADAV SAKUNTALA DEVI Male 18-07-2013 37 43 80 143

320262107304 RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 36 44 80 144

320262102363 BITU KUMAR DILIP MUKHIYA JANKI DEVI Male 06-01-2010 44 35 79 145

320262104262 CHANDANI KUMARI MAKESHWAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 22-08-2010 30 49 79 146

320262104394 ABADUL HAFIZ MD FIROZ HAMIDA KHATUN Male 19-02-2011 41 38 79 147

320262105519 SONU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 45 34 79 148

320262108442 KOMAL KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 25-08-2012 29 50 79 149

320262101148 DIVYA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH UJALA SINGH Female 10-12-2012 36 43 79 150

320262105212 BHARTI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 07-04-2010 43 35 78 151

320262107360 ABHISHEK KUMAR SATRUDHAN ROY NIR DEVI Male 26-09-2011 35 43 78 152

320262105019 ARABAJ KHAN MD SAKIR JIBACHHI KHATOON Male 06-12-2011 51 27 78 153

320262104310 INDRADEV SAH MANOJ KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 08-03-2012 41 37 78 154

320262105246 KHUSHBU KUMARI NAVIN YADAV VIVEKHA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 47 31 78 155

320262105170 BIBHASH KUMAR MUKESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 48 30 78 156

320262106092 ADITYA RAJ RAKESH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 40 38 78 157

320262102174 PRACHI KUMARI CHANDRA PRAKASH
CHANDRA RINA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 44 34 78 158

320262108244 ANURADHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 42 35 77 159

320262107254 AJIT KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 41 36 77 160

320262102237 RISHI RAJ DEOSHANKAR YADAV PRAVINA KUMARI Male 17-11-2011 42 35 77 161

320262104363 KANIJ FATMA MD ALAUDIN KUDRTAI PRAWEEN Female 08-02-2012 18 59 77 162

320262107537 DIPMANI KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR YADAV KAKULATI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 35 42 77 163

320262108399 ASMITA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH SURMILA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 39 38 77 164

320262104313 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH KAVITA BHARTI Female 23-03-2012 37 40 77 165

320262101222 KANHAIYA KUMAR ARUN YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 36 41 77 166

320262101231 ANSHU PRIYA ARVIND KUMAR SINGH VIBHA KUMARI Female 11-04-2011 42 34 76 167

320262102016 PRINCE KUMAR BHOGENDRA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-07-2011 36 40 76 168

320262102310 RAVI KUMAR DHARMANATH GUPTA SANGEETA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 46 30 76 169

320262103230 CHANDRAJEET YADAV JITAN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 10-10-2011 42 34 76 170

320262107559 SONALI KUMARI SHIVNATH YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 43 33 76 171
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320262104323 KAMNI KUMARI MANOJ MALLIK LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 172

320262106119 SONU KUMAR RAM AVTAR SINGH PUNITA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 34 42 76 173

320262107318 DEEPAK KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 36 40 76 174

320262107094 AMRIT RAJ SANJAY KUMAR KAMAT AARTI KUMARI Male 13-05-2013 35 41 76 175

320262102430 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR DINESH YADAV LATE SUNITA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 38 37 75 176

320262107079 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY DUBE RUPMALA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 32 43 75 177

320262108390 AKASH KUMAR YADAV VINOD BANRET LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 42 75 178

320262102319 PRATIBHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 35 40 75 179

320262108164 HARI OM KUMAR SURESH YADAV LILA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 38 37 75 180

320262104026 NANDANI KUMARI KANHAIYA SAH USHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 39 36 75 181

320262105379 AKSHRA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR JHA SONI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 37 38 75 182

320262107422 NIDHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI PANNO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 35 74 183

320262105104 RAKHI KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 19-08-2010 33 41 74 184

320262107718 PRINCE KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV RADHA KUMARI Male 04-04-2011 41 33 74 185

320262101026 PUSPA KUMARI ADHIR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 40 34 74 186

320262105483 ANJALI KUMARI RADHE SHYAM MAHTO GAURI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 40 34 74 187

320262105506 MAHANAND KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 37 37 74 188

320262108215 ARCHANA KUMARI UDAY CHANDRA THAKUR MAMTA KUMARI Female 12-09-2012 43 31 74 189

320262102063 KAMINI KUMARI BINAY KUMAR SHARMA DULARI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 38 36 74 190

320262106184 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI RAM KUMAR PANDIT RINA KUMARI PANDIT Female 11-04-2010 38 35 73 191

320262107323 SONALI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 37 36 73 192

320262107369 ANAND KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN YADAV FULO DEVI Male 10-03-2012 36 37 73 193

320262106417 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH RAMHRIDAY SINGH SONABATI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 40 33 73 194

320262106519 BANDHAN KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 36 37 73 195

320262101364 MANOJ KUMAR BALRAM YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 34 39 73 196

320262106460 ANJALI KUMARI RAMPUKAR RAY MANJU DEVI Female 26-07-2011 33 39 72 197

320262106529 VIVEK KUMAR RANJEET ROY SUNITA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 28 44 72 198

320262105520 CHANDA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH AMIRKALA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 36 36 72 199

320262105193 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NAND KUMAR YADAV RIBHU DEVI Female 23-11-2012 37 35 72 200

320262107514 PALLAVI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAH PINKI KUMARI Female 25-02-2013 43 29 72 201

320262107325 RAVI KUMAR MALLIK SAROJ MALLIK MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 37 34 71 202

320262108128 SHOBHA  KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV FULO DEVI Female 16-04-2010 37 34 71 203

320262102312 AADITY KUMARI DHARMDEV DAS REKHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 31 40 71 204

320262104051 SUBHASH KUMAR KHUSHILAL YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 15-07-2012 34 37 71 205

320262106388 RAJNISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 32 39 71 206
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320262108403 RAJA KUMAR VINOD KUMAR THAKUR NIRO DEVI Male 02-09-2012 28 43 71 207

320262108309 ADARSH KUMAR VIJAY  KUMAR YADAV RAKESH DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 39 71 208

320262104153 LALIT KUMAR LALBABU SAFI ANITA DEVI Male 15-02-2013 41 30 71 209

320262101095 KHUSHBU KUMARI AMARNATH YADAV INKO DEVI Female 21-04-2011 35 35 70 210

320262104060 AMAN KUMAR KISUN YADAV SUREKHA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 40 30 70 211

320262101165 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANIL YADAV JAGTARAIN DEVI Female 09-03-2012 33 37 70 212

320262108050 RIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 34 36 70 213

320262108099 AMBIKA KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUDHARY BIBHA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 39 31 70 214

320262102381 SUJITA KUMARI DILIP YADAV SHYAMLA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 34 36 70 215

320262107528 RANVIR KUMAR SHIV NATH SINGH ANITA KUMARI Male 12-06-2011 34 35 69 216

320262105256 RANVEER YADAV NIRANJAN  KUMAR SUHAG DEVI Male 02-09-2011 30 39 69 217

320262102345 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA DILIP KUMAR GUPTA BABI DEVI Male 07-09-2011 28 41 69 218

320262106319 GOPAL MANDAL RAMANANDAN  MANDAL SARSWATI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 31 38 69 219

320262106561 RANJAN KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN AARTI DEVI Male 27-11-2011 32 37 69 220

320262107161 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 35 34 69 221

320262107392 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAKIL PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 07-05-2012 30 39 69 222

320262107315 SHALNI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SAH SUNILA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 33 36 69 223

320262103077 ADITYA KUMAR RANA HARE RAM YADAV TETRI KUMARI Male 13-11-2012 32 37 69 224

320262106482 SITA KUMARI RAMUDGAR SINGH KUMARI DEVI Female 09-12-2010 43 25 68 225

320262104392 JAINAB KHATUN MD FIROJ RAHIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 29 39 68 226

320262106266 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM SEWAK RAM RUNA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 31 37 68 227

320262104186 DAYANAND KUMAR SINGH LALIT SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 33 35 68 228

320262108196 SANJEEV KUMAR TAPESHWAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 17-12-2011 36 32 68 229

320262105396 KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH PRADIP KUMAR SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 33 35 68 230

320262105083 AYUSH KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 36 32 68 231

320262101319 BIKASH RAM BADRI RAM DHANASHRI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 37 31 68 232

320262108124 ANJANA BHARTI SURENDRA YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 17-07-2012 32 36 68 233

320262107266 PRINCE KUMAR MANDAL SANTOSH MANDAL PUNAM DRVI Male 30-08-2012 31 37 68 234

320262105317 ANAND SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR THAKUL REKHA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 27 41 68 235

320262106563 NANDANI KUMARI RANJIT PURBEY RENUKA DEVI Female 08-01-2011 32 35 67 236

320262108020 MONU KUMAR SUKRIT PASWAN SUDHIRADEVI Male 18-03-2011 37 30 67 237

320262107001 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 18-05-2011 25 42 67 238

320262107018 RITA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SHYAMLI DEVI Female 30-05-2011 29 38 67 239

320262106403 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAMESH RAY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 30 67 240

320262108185 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 30 37 67 241
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320262106324 KALPNA KUMARI RAMASHISH DAS VINITA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 33 34 67 242

320262101124 VIDANSHU KUMAR SINGH AMRESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 02-07-2012 40 27 67 243

320262107621 RAJNI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 32 35 67 244

320262107156 SHIV NATH THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR NILAM DEVI Male 25-09-2012 38 29 67 245

320262102338 PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV DILEEP KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 29-07-2013 36 31 67 246

320262108025 SAKSHI KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR YADAV RAMRAJI DEVI Female 07-10-2013 40 27 67 247

320262106155 ANJALI KUMARI RAM DAYAL SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 30-08-2010 38 28 66 248

320262102398 RUPA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 17-12-2010 31 35 66 249

320262101064 RAGINI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 32 34 66 250

320262101398 RITIK CHAUDHARY BHAGIRATH CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 27 39 66 251

320262107313 KANCHAN KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR DAS KRISHNA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 32 34 66 252

320262108436 KHUSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 26 40 66 253

320262108079 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SHYAMALA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 33 33 66 254

320262107505 ARCHNA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Female 03-04-2013 29 37 66 255

320262108167 SATYAM KUMAR SURESH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 05-11-2009 32 33 65 256

320262102494 NANDAN PANDIT GANESH PANDIT RUPA DEVI Male 28-10-2010 35 30 65 257

320262103243 POOJA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 02-05-2011 23 42 65 258

320262108078 PREETI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV RANI DEVI Female 29-10-2011 37 28 65 259

320262107612 AMARJIT KUMAR SHYAM PASWAN ANILA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 25 40 65 260

320262102334 ROSHAN KUMAR DHYANI SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 07-12-2011 27 38 65 261

320262102154 AARUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUNWAR PRAYANK DEVI Female 14-12-2011 30 35 65 262

320262106345 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMBABU YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 34 31 65 263

320262105049 MD FAIJAN RJA MD TAUHID TABASSUM KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 29 36 65 264

320262103038 KAJAL KUMARI GHANSHYAM SAH ANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2012 25 40 65 265

320262105390 GUNJAN RANI PRADEEP SINGH USHA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 28 37 65 266

320262107452 PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 33 32 65 267

320262103035 CHANDAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM KUMAR
SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 31-10-2012 31 34 65 268

320262108053 SUDHIR KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 27-01-2013 28 37 65 269

320262101153 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV GITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 33 32 65 270

320262107410 PRAVESH KUMAR RAM SHAMBHU MAHRA LALITA DEVI Male 10-06-2013 32 33 65 271

320262105125 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD MAKBUL KAMRUN NISHA Male 02-10-2009 38 26 64 272

320262103247 CHANDNI KUMARI JITENDRA MANDAL RINKU KUMARI Female 05-04-2011 34 30 64 273

320262101192 ASHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MANDAL SANGITA  DEVI Female 14-08-2011 34 30 64 274

320262103224 NAVIN KUMAR SINGH JIBACHH SINGH RITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 26 38 64 275
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320262106383 SUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR BHAGAT CHANDRA KALA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 26 38 64 276

320262104067 PRINCE PANKAJ KRISHNA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 28 36 64 277

320262102090 SACHIN KUMAR BIPATTI YADAV SITA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 25 39 64 278

320262106144 PRBHA KUMARI RAM BHAROSH YADAV MITHILA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 28 36 64 279

320262108047 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PURVE RINKU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 34 30 64 280

320262103215 KAJAL KUMARI JAYPRAKASH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 09-05-2010 29 34 63 281

320262106377 SUDHA KUMARI RAMEKAVAL YADAV PRABHA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 28 35 63 282

320262106237 SANJIT KUMAR RAM PRAKASH MANDAL AKHALESH DEVI Male 24-01-2011 25 38 63 283

320262104420 GULABSA KHATUN MD JAFIR SAHANAJ KHATUN Female 12-10-2011 35 28 63 284

320262108190 SARITA KUMARI SUSHIL SAH GUNJA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 36 27 63 285

320262102308 SAKSHI KUMARI DHARM NATH SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 23 63 286

320262106562 RISHI MUNNI RANJIT PASWAN VINITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 25 38 63 287

320262106327 KRISHNA MANDAL RAMASHISH MANDAL GAYTRI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 31 32 63 288

320262105327 KAJAL KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SUKARITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 29 34 63 289

320262106288 PRATIK KUMAR SAHU RAM UDGAR SAHU SONI DEVI Male 28-12-2012 31 32 63 290

320262105320 PRITI KUMARI PARSHURAM SITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 22 40 62 291

320262108431 SUPESH KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR REENA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 19 43 62 292

320262105263 KUNDAN KUMAR NIROJ KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 33 29 62 293

320262103104 RISHAV KUMAR YADAV HARINANDAN YADAV SANJULA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 22 40 62 294

320262108186 SURUTI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 30 32 62 295

320262104144 MAHANAND KUMAR LALAN KUMAR YADAV MANTI KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 25 37 62 296

320262108291 PUSHPA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 28 34 62 297

320262105020 RAMISA KHATUN MD SAMIM ANSARI KASIRA KHATUN Female 03-06-2010 41 20 61 298

320262107072 CHANDANI  KUMARI SANJAY  YADAV PHULO  DEVI Female 24-05-2011 27 34 61 299

320262102425 AMAN KUMAR DINESH YADAV DINESH YADAV KAVITA KUSUM Male 01-08-2011 25 36 61 300

320262101321 ANSHU KUMARI BADRI SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 26 35 61 301

320262107499 KUMARI VARSHA SHIBU KUMAR MALLIK KAVITA KUMARI Female 16-12-2011 30 31 61 302

320262107311 LOVLI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 303

320262104148 ANISH KUMAR LALAN RAY RENU DEVI Male 06-08-2012 29 32 61 304

320262102433 PANKAJ KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 24 37 61 305

320262105015 MD JUVED MD SAHID JAINAB KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 23 38 61 306

320262105159 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 26 35 61 307

320262104438 NUJHAT PRAVIN MD LAL MANSURI JUHANA KHATOON Female 09-01-2013 27 34 61 308

320262106534 KAJAL KUMARI RANJEET YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 33 60 309

320262108210 MANISHA KUMARI TUN TUN  MUKHIYA DIKHANI DEVI Female 02-08-2010 26 34 60 310
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320262104197 SAJAN KUMARI LALU YADAV ANJILA KUMARI Female 11-01-2011 21 39 60 311

320262106342 AMRITA KUMAR RAMBABU SAH MENKA DEVI Female 19-05-2011 23 37 60 312

320262108445 VIKKI SADA VIRHASPATI SADA PARMILA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 24 36 60 313

320262101334 ANSHU KUMARI BAIDYANATH YADAV INDU DEVI Female 15-08-2011 24 36 60 314

320262105138 AASHKI KUMARI MOHAN THAKUR SUNDRAKALA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 27 33 60 315

320262101031 MANISH KUMAR AJAB SAH KAGTI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 27 33 60 316

320262102435 ADITYA KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 23 37 60 317

320262101138 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Male 29-05-2013 28 32 60 318

320262105051 SALEHA PARWEEN MD UMAIR ANWAR NOOR JAHAN KHATUN Female 24-03-2010 25 34 59 319

320262108197 INDRIJIT DAS TAPSI DAS MANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2010 29 30 59 320

320262104096 RADHA KUMARI KUSHESHWAR YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 02-05-2011 24 35 59 321

320262101207 AADITYA KUMAR ARUN PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 31 28 59 322

320262105302 VARSHA KUMARI PAPPU THAKUR LILA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 27 32 59 323

320262107188 AADARSH KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR YADAV MINA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 23 36 59 324

320262108267 SUJITA KUMARI UMESH YADAV SANJILA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 24 35 59 325

320262106023 SACHIN KUMAR MUKHIYA RAJESH KUMAR MUKHIYA KALASHO DEVI Male 08-04-2013 30 29 59 326

320262107354 RASHI PRASAD SATISH PRASAD GUPTA TANUJA BHARTI Female 08-10-2013 24 35 59 327

320262101394 SWEETY KUMARI BECHU MUKHIYA DOMANI DEVI Female 15-07-2008 24 34 58 328

320262106497 HARI OM KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 35 58 329

320262107068 AMRITA KUMARI SAMOD KUMAR YADAV PINKI KUMARI Female 06-02-2011 31 27 58 330

320262106225 HEMANT KUMAR RAM NARESH YADAV YASHODA DEVI Male 08-02-2011 22 36 58 331

320262105301 NANDANI KUMARI PAPPU THAKUR LILA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 29 29 58 332

320262105431 SUHANA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 28 30 58 333

320262102353 CHANCHAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH SHWETA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 334

320262102176 KRITI KUMARI CHANDRA PRAKASH
PRABHAKAR KIRAN DEVI Female 05-03-2012 28 30 58 335

320262103144 ROSHANI KUMARI INDRADEV YADAV GITA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 22 36 58 336

320262108264 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV UMESH YADAV GULAB DEVI Male 10-12-2012 26 32 58 337

320262106363 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR RAMCHALITAR MANDAL HIRA DEVI Male 05-09-2013 26 32 58 338

320262108353 ANAND KUMAR VIJAY YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 25-04-2011 27 30 57 339

320262104281 KHUSHABU KUMARI MANJAY LAL THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 28-06-2011 24 33 57 340

320262108448 PRASHANT KUMAR VISHNU DEV MUKHIYA KAVITA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 19 38 57 341

320262102317 AAKASH KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 17-02-2012 29 28 57 342

320262103252 SRIYA SUMAN JITENDRA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 29 28 57 343

320262105337 CHANDANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 14-04-2012 25 32 57 344
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320262101193 VIKASH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 32 25 57 345

320262108429 BEBI KUMARI VIPTI RAM RITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 28 29 57 346

320262103170 PRIYANKA KUMARI JAGESHWAR YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 26 31 57 347

320262105481 JITENDRA KUMAR RADHE DAS BINITA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 32 25 57 348

320262102143 ANAND KUMAR BRIGESH MUKHIYA SANECHARI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 25 32 57 349

320262102079 SONU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 31 57 350

320262104427 NAJMIN KHATOON MD KALAM RAUSAN Female 30-03-2013 26 31 57 351

320262107639 JOYTI KUMARI SIKANDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 20-10-2013 27 30 57 352

320262106231 BITTU KUMAR RAM NIRANJAN YADAV MITHILESH DEVI Male 25-09-2010 34 22 56 353

320262108061 ASMITA KUMARI SUNIL MUKHIYA AMIRKALA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 30 26 56 354

320262105350 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR PAWAN MAHTO RAMWANTI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 28 28 56 355

320262101094 ANSHU KUMARI AMARNATH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 22 34 56 356

320262106415 AJAY KUMAR RAMESHWAR YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 26 30 56 357

320262107071 RISHIKA KUMARI SANGAM DAS MINU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 27 29 56 358

320262106075 AYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR YADAV INDU DEVI Male 17-03-2012 30 26 56 359

320262106596 DIVYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR
MEHARA RUBI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 26 30 56 360

320262106300 KANCHAN KUMARI RAM YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 28 28 56 361

320262104204 PUSHPA KUMARI LATE. SANICHAR SHARMA LALO DEVI Female 20-10-2013 23 33 56 362

320262101201 KAJAL KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 19 36 55 363

320262105009 KULSUM KHATUN MD SAFIK SUBEDA KHATUN Female 02-06-2011 30 25 55 364

320262105291 SHILA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAI SUSHILA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 21 34 55 365

320262101030 GANITA KUMARI AJAB SAH KAGTI DEVI Female 08-11-2011 33 22 55 366

320262101190 RINKI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR DAS MANTORIYA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 26 29 55 367

320262104349 ALIZA KHATOON MD ABBAS JUBAIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 31 24 55 368

320262105235 SUJITA KUMARI NATHUNI PASWAN INDULA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 28 27 55 369

320262103288 MAYA KUMARI KALYAN YADAV VINITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 25 30 55 370

320262108278 RAGHANI KUMARI UPENDRA RAY URMILA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 19 36 55 371

320262103017 PRITI KUMARI GANGA PRASAD SAHU RADHA DEVI Female 30-12-2009 27 27 54 372

320262107116 ANUSKA SUMAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR LALITA KUMARI Female 04-09-2011 24 30 54 373

320262104429 RIJVANA KHATUN MD KALAM JAITUN KHATUN Female 13-04-2012 22 32 54 374

320262105363 RANJANA KUMARI PHIRAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 24 30 54 375

320262107480 KAJAL KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAM GHURANI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 19 35 54 376

320262106205 SUBHESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 30-08-2010 22 31 53 377

320262102159 ANSHU KUMARI CHANDAR DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 09-01-2011 26 27 53 378
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320262104450 SHADIYA KHATUN MD MUKHTAR NAIMA KHATUN Female 20-01-2011 22 31 53 379

320262104155 SHIVAM KUMAR LALBABU YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 29 24 53 380

320262101050 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 22 31 53 381

320262102053 AKASH KUMAR DEEPAK BIHARI KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 06-11-2011 22 31 53 382

320262102081 SHOBHA KUMARI BINOD MANDAL SHILA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 22 31 53 383

320262105222 SATISH KUMAR NARESH PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 27 26 53 384

320262104008 MANISH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 21-02-2012 21 32 53 385

320262103218 JYOTI KUMARI JHAULI THAKUR ANAR DEVI Female 21-04-2012 29 24 53 386

320262106279 AKASH KUMAR RAM SUNDAR MUKHIYA RAM SUNAIR DEVI Male 04-03-2009 19 33 52 387

320262104115 KUNDAN KUMAR LAKSHMESHWAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 09-08-2011 26 26 52 388

320262102416 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH ROY SUDHIRA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 28 24 52 389

320262102357 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV DILIP KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 16-11-2011 24 28 52 390

320262106360 VIKASH KUMAR RAMBRIKSH YADAV SHAILI DEVI Male 30-12-2011 21 31 52 391

320262104370 SHAFINA KHATOON MD ANBARUL RAIN JAHIRA KHATUN Female 10-02-2012 26 26 52 392

320262108350 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 24 28 52 393

320262104164 NISHA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SADHANA KUMARI
YADAV Female 28-06-2012 28 24 52 394

320262104232 ANITA KUMARI MAHENDRA MUKHIYA HIRA DEVI Female 08-04-2008 25 26 51 395

320262103022 CHANDRIKA KUMARI GANGA SAGAR YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 16-09-2010 22 29 51 396

320262108362 RIYA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV USHA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 19 32 51 397

320262105198 ANAND KUMAR NANDKISHOR MAHRA BABITA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 20 31 51 398

320262106571 RANGILA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 20 31 51 399

320262104401 MD AHSAN MD GULAM MUSTAFA SAJRUN KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 28 23 51 400

320262104333 SURAJ KUMAR SAH MANOJ SAH AASHA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 22 29 51 401

320262106001 AMIRATI KUMARI RAJENDRA BHANDARI SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 18 32 50 402

320262108077 SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 23 50 403

320262107613 BHAVANA KUMARI SHYAM PASWAN AMIRA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 22 28 50 404

320262106332 RITU KUMARI RAMASHISH RAM SARITA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 20 30 50 405

320262102093 NILAM KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SINGH FULO DEVI Female 11-02-2012 28 22 50 406

320262105214 SHIVAM KUMAR NARENDRA YADAV PRABHA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 24 26 50 407

320262106167 GAURAV KUMAR RAM KRIPAL CHAUPAL SEETA DEVI Male 07-11-2010 23 26 49 408

320262108174 SMITA KUMARI SURYA NARAYAN YADAV FULO DEVI Female 16-06-2011 18 31 49 409

320262108252 RAKHI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN MALTI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 20 29 49 410

320262106467 NISHA KUMARI RAMSEVAK MUKHIYA BABITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 22 27 49 411

320262104255 SARDA KUMARI MAHESH RAY RITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 24 25 49 412
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320262105177 SAROJ KUMAR MUNINDAR PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 21-05-2012 25 24 49 413

320262108245 SAKSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH VINITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 23 26 49 414

320262102189 ANJAN KUMAR YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR
PRASAD YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 23 26 49 415

320262101256 ARJUN KUMAR PASWAN ASHOK KUMAR PASWAN SUDHIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 29 48 416

320262108247 RITA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR YADAV GULAB DEVI Female 03-06-2010 24 24 48 417

320262107140 AACHAL KUMARI SANJAY SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 25 23 48 418

320262107427 SHOBHA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV KAKULATI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 20 28 48 419

320262105430 NISHU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR BUDHNI DEVI Female 24-09-2011 18 30 48 420

320262102124 SURUTI KUMARI BODH RAM GITA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 25 23 48 421

320262107409 SULENA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Female 26-03-2012 23 25 48 422

320262106253 ROHAN KUMAR RAM PUKAR YADAV KUSUMA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 20 28 48 423

320262104447 APSA KHATUN MD MOTI SAMI KHATUN Female 28-02-2013 21 27 48 424

320262104082 ABHA KUMARI KULDIP SAH VIMAL DEVI Female 10-02-2010 24 23 47 425

320262108359 POOJA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV SANJILA DEVI Female 19-10-2010 19 28 47 426

320262106228 AASHISH KUMAR RAM NATH RAM RUBI DEVI Male 28-06-2011 15 32 47 427

320262107278 KOMAL KUMARI SANTOSH RAM REENA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 23 24 47 428

320262105487 DEEP KUMARI RADHESHYAM  YADAV RITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 25 22 47 429

320262103110 SURAJ KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA
MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 21 26 47 430

320262107319 RITIKA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 21-03-2013 20 27 47 431

320262108322 NANDAN KUMAR CHAUDHARI VIJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARI RITA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 18 28 46 432

320262107419 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 22 24 46 433

320262108083 SWETA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 21 25 46 434

320262108458 VIDYA NAND KUMAR VISHWANATH YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 22 24 46 435

320262101309 SANDHYA KUMARI BABLU SAH ANITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 20 26 46 436

320262105503 NANDAN KUMAR RAJ KISHOR YADAV KAILASH DEVI Male 20-09-2012 18 28 46 437

320262107303 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV KALA DEVI Female 03-06-2013 23 23 46 438

320262108007 ABHISHEK THAKUR SUFAL KUMAR THAKUR VEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 28 45 439

320262102085 AMRITA KUMARI BINOD YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 13-01-2011 18 27 45 440

320262107342 ALKA KUMARI SATAN SINGH TRUNTI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 26 19 45 441

320262106307 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 23 22 45 442

320262108401 RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH BINA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 15 30 45 443

320262106358 PARAM KUMARI RAMBRIKSH YADAV SAILO DEVI Female 25-12-2010 9 35 44 444

320262107626 PUJA KUMARI SHYAM YADAV GITA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 19 24 43 445

320262106463 BANDHAN KUMARI RAMPUKAR YADAV ARHULIYA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 23 20 43 446
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320262106287 AANAND KUMAR RAM UDGAR SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 21 22 43 447

320262108424 KAMANI KUMARI VINOD YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 25-09-2012 20 23 43 448

320262102055 NITYANAND YADAV BIJENBRA YADAV DEVKALA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 18 24 42 449

320262106299 NEHA KUMARI RAM VINOD SAH REKHA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 21 20 41 450

320262105553 NITIKA KUMARI RAJEEV MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 12 29 41 451

320262108266 ROJI KUMARI UMESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 18 23 41 452

320262107637 SARASWATI KUMARI SIKANDAR MUKHIYA LUKHIYA DEVI Female 02-01-2010 23 17 40 453

320262108297 VISHNU KUMAR YADAV VAMBHOLI YADAV SANJULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 26 40 454

320262102019 SANGAM KUMARI BHOGENDRA YADAV RAMTOLA DEVE Female 02-01-2012 18 22 40 455

320262105038 AFRIN KHATUN MD SHAUKAT MAIMUN KHATUN Female 12-05-2012 16 24 40 456

320262106502 RAKHI  KUMARI RANJEET  KUMAR   YADAV MAMTA  DEVI Female 15-08-2008 18 20 38 457

320262104399 RUKAIYA KHATOON MD GAFAR JAMUNI KHATUN Female 17-03-2011 15 22 37 458

320262108412 AJAY KUMAR VINOD PASWAN PUNITA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 11 26 37 459

320262108354 BALRAM KUMAR VIJAY YADAV PAVITA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 16 21 37 460

320262106473 MANJULA KUMARI RAMSOGARATH YADAV PUNITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 14 22 36 461

320262106276 ANIT KUMAR YADAV RAM SUFAL YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 14 21 35 462

320262105388 KOMAL KUMARI PRADEEP PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 13 22 35 463

320262104388 JASMIN KHATUN MD ESAN SULENA KHATOON Female 04-11-2012 12 23 35 464

320262104359 SAHISTA KHATOON MD AKBAR RUBI KHATOON Female 18-11-2012 17 18 35 465

320262107378 VISHAL KUMAR THAKUR SATYANARAYAN THAKUR RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 12 21 33 466

320262107136 SONI KUMARI SANJAY RAM SANJU DEVI Female 21-07-2011 14 18 32 467

320262108142 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH SURESH KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 14 18 32 468

320262105500 RADHA KUMARI RAJ DEVI RAM DILO DEVI Female 10-08-2012 14 17 31 469

320262102250 PRIYA KUMARI DEV NARAYAN YADAV RANJITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 11 20 31 470

320262105112 NIKHAT KHATUN MOHAMMAD AHMAD RAIN KURESA KHATUN Female 04-10-2011 14 16 30 471

320262104356 SAMSA KHATUN MD AJAMAT RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 06-06-2013 11 19 30 472

320262106368 KAJAL KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM MEENA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 17 12 29 473

320262104233 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHENDRA PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 7 22 29 474

320262107491 RAMESH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 11 16 27 475

320262106333 ADITYA KUMAR RAMASHISH SADA ANITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 7 18 25 476

320262106172 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM KUMAR  DAS KAMAKSHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 8 17 25 477

320262107679 SARSWATI KUMARI SUBHASH  MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Female 13-06-2011 6 18 24 478

320262102361 KIRAN KUMARI DILIP MANDAL BECHANI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 9 15 24 479

320262102384 ABHINASH KUMAR DAS DINESH DAS KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 6 17 23 480

320262103042 MAHIMA KUMARI GHURAN MANDAL PAWAN DEVI Female 25-12-2010 9 13 22 481
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320262107129 RADHIKA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-11-2010 4 16 20 482
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320262105096 JAYANT MISHRA MITHILESH MISHRA MADHU DEVI Male 08-11-2012 65 64 129 1

320262107269 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH MISHRA ANJU DEVI Female 14-09-2012 62 64 126 2

320262104032 KAMAL THAKUR KAPILESHWAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 64 58 122 3

320262101376 NAVEENA KUMARI BASANT KAMTI SUDHIRA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 68 53 121 4

320262107091 SUNIDHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI Female 11-03-2012 66 54 120 5

320262106071 ANJALI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN AMAR DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 60 118 6

320262106013 SIKENDRA YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 67 50 117 7

320262101295 MOHAMMAD  SHAHID MANSURI ASLAM MANSURI BEBI KHATUN Male 05-02-2012 61 54 115 8

320262102133 VISHAL KUMAR BRAHAMDEV THAKUR RANJITA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 64 47 111 9

320262107539 SWETA KUMARI SHIV SUNDAR KAMAT SAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 60 47 107 10

320262101038 PALAK CHAUDHARY AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY SWARNLATA Female 08-08-2012 58 48 106 11

320262108198 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA TARAKANT JHA MANOKAMNA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 54 52 106 12

320262101170 TANYA MISHRA ANJEET KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA Female 16-01-2013 59 47 106 13

320262101008 SMRITI KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR
MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 16-06-2013 41 65 106 14

320262104084 GAUTAM KUMAR KUMAR JITENDRA SUNITA KUMARI Male 31-05-2011 50 54 104 15

320262101117 PRITI KUMARI AMOD THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 47 103 16

320262107714 AARYAN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR BABITA Male 21-06-2011 57 45 102 17

320262107387 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAHINDRA THAKUR SARSWATI DEVI Male 19-02-2011 58 43 101 18

320262105357 PRATIBHA KUMARI PAWAN SINGH NUTAN SINGH Female 01-11-2011 53 48 101 19

320262101395 ARADHANA KUMARI BEDA NAND CHAUDHARI SHILA DEVI Female 09-05-2013 51 49 100 20

320262108119 AARATI KUMARI SURENDRA SAFI SITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 49 50 99 21

320262108156 NISHA KUMARI SURESH SAHU DHANO DEVI Female 07-12-2012 55 44 99 22

320262102343 SHRUTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 19-09-2013 54 45 99 23

320262101290 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 49 49 98 24

320262105361 HIMANSHU RAJ PAWANJI MARIK VIBHA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 47 50 97 25

320262102005 KUSH KUMAR BHARAT MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 46 97 26

320262105411 KARISHMA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR JHA KHUSHBU JHA Female 09-08-2013 49 48 97 27

320262102065 SIDDHI KUMARI BIND KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 58 38 96 28

320262106038 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH PATHAK POONAM KUMARI Female 23-07-2011 54 41 95 29

320262107175 SHIWANI GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 49 46 95 30

320262102283 P. VIVEKANAND DEVNARAYAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 46 48 94 31

320262107482 KAMINI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY SANJU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 46 47 93 32

320262106391 VIKAS KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO SITA KUMARI Male 19-01-2012 50 43 93 33

320262105196 PRACHI KUMARI NANDAN THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 53 40 93 34
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320262107171 KARAN KUMAR SANJEET MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 14-01-2011 47 45 92 35

320262108219 KRISHNA KUMAR UDAY PRASAD YADAV GENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 44 92 36

320262107173 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA SANJEEV JHA ASHA JHA Male 20-12-2012 49 41 90 37

320262107377 LILA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN THAKUR SONDAY DEVI Female 28-09-2011 35 53 88 38

320262102235 GAURAV KUMAR DEEPAK SAH NEETU DEVI Male 26-12-2011 50 38 88 39

320262102441 PARWATI KUMARI DOMI CHAUPAL PREMTA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 50 37 87 40

320262105131 KALPNA KUMARI MOHAN CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-10-2012 41 46 87 41

320262101390 RAM JI KUMAR BECHAN THAKUR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 51 87 42

320262107684 KANHAIYA KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV PARWATI DEVI Male 04-11-2011 38 48 86 43

320262107036 PRINCE KUMAR ROHIT RAY BIBHA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 41 45 86 44

320262101103 MAHIMA JHA AMIT KUMAR JHA BINU DEVI Female 29-11-2012 43 43 86 45

320262106496 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SINGH RINKU SINGH Female 21-09-2013 41 45 86 46

320262107184 MUSKAN JHA SANJIT JHA SONI JHA Female 02-11-2011 42 43 85 47

320262101246 DHIRAJ KUMAR ASHOK CHAUPAL GAURI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 45 84 48

320262108134 SONAM KUMARI SURESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 05-07-2012 41 43 84 49

320262101055 ANAND KUMAR PRASAD AJAY PRASAD PAHWA SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 51 33 84 50

320262105238 SAURABH KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 31-03-2013 51 33 84 51

320262102193 RADHE KRISHAN CHAUDHARI CHANDRAVIR CHAUDHARI NILU KUMARI Male 02-01-2014 39 45 84 52

320262107707 UPASNA KUMARI SUDHEER KUMAR
MANDAL DEVKI DEVI Female 19-10-2010 39 44 83 53

320262107497 MD. NAJRUDDIN SHEKH MAIUDDIN JASIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 47 36 83 54

320262104111 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD
MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 05-09-2012 33 50 83 55

320262107508 SACHIN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 40 41 81 56

320262106545 ANSHU KUMARI RANJIT KAMAT KALPANA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 39 42 81 57

320262107548 SAURABH KUMAR SHIVKUMAR MAHTO AMERIKA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 38 42 80 58

320262101400 ANSHU KUMARI BHAGWAN JEE CHAUPAL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 48 79 59

320262101093 ANKUSH KUMAR AMARNATH PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 14-12-2011 41 37 78 60

320262107209 SUBHAM KUMAR SANT LAL MOCHI SHANI DEVI Male 21-12-2011 42 36 78 61

320262108094 PRITI KUMARI SURAJ SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 32 46 78 62

320262108299 KHUSHBU KUMARI VARUN MANDAL RADHA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 36 42 78 63

320262102323 RITESH KUMAR SAFI DHARMESH SAFI KHUSHBU DEVI Male 02-12-2012 41 37 78 64

320262103279 RAHUL KUMAR PASWAN KAILASH PASWAN DOMANI DEVI Male 14-11-2010 40 37 77 65

320262107633 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR MANDAL KANTI DEVI Female 18-02-2011 35 42 77 66

320262107584 KHUSHI KUMARI SHRIRAM MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 18-07-2012 31 46 77 67

320262101226 AYUSHI RANI ARVIND KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 19-02-2013 39 38 77 68
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320262108074 AMAR KUMAR SINGH SUNIL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 42 35 77 69

320262102330 PRINCE KUMAR DHIRENDRA MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 11-08-2011 36 40 76 70

320262106568 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJIT THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 12-01-2011 37 38 75 71

320262107067 CHANCHAL KUMARI SAMBHU THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-05-2013 43 32 75 72

320262102006 ABHAY KUMAR BHARAT PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 43 31 74 73

320262107608 PARI KUMARI SHYAM MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 39 35 74 74

320262102493 SAPNA GANESH MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 35 38 73 75

320262102453 SHIVANAND RAY DURGANAND RAY POONAM DEVI Male 08-10-2012 35 38 73 76

320262106532 RADHA KUMARI RANJEET SAPHI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 38 35 73 77

320262106218 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH RAM NARAYAN SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 04-01-2013 40 33 73 78

320262101249 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK KAMAT RENU DEVI Female 02-01-2010 38 34 72 79

320262107685 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV PARWATI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 29 43 72 80

320262108348 DURGESH KUMAR VIJAY SAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 36 36 72 81

320262108451 SUPRIYA KUMARI VISHNU MUKHIYA PUNITA KUMARI Female 29-10-2012 34 38 72 82

320262108341 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 35 71 83

320262108243 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 32 39 71 84

320262104237 AMIT KUMAR SAHU MAHENDRA SAHU POONAM DEVI Male 25-09-2011 27 44 71 85

320262107555 SURYANSH KUMAR SHIVNATH SAFI MUNNI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 40 31 71 86

320262105283 PIYUSH KUMAR PASWAN OM SHANKAR KUMAR
PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 33 38 71 87

320262103275 ANSH KUMAR KARAK KAILASH KARAK RAKHI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 38 33 71 88

320262101374 PRERNA PRIYA BARUN YADAV REKHA YADAV Female 06-01-2013 37 34 71 89

320262105419 ANAND KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR
BHANDARI SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 30 70 90

320262105367 AAROSI KUMARI PHULESHWAR PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 27 43 70 91

320262103007 AANCHAL KUMARI GANESH TANTI BUCHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 41 69 92

320262101106 BINIT MANDAL AMIT MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 41 69 93

320262107396 PRABHASH KUMAR SHAMBHU CHAUPAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 42 69 94

320262106311 AYUSH PANDIT RAMAN PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 33 36 69 95

320262102165 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAY TULSI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 40 29 69 96

320262102393 DHIRAJ KUMAR SAFI DINESH KUMAR SAFI DEVKALA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 30 38 68 97

320262107231 ABHISEKH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUPAL LALITA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 28 40 68 98

320262101155 JAYBEER KUMAR MANDAL ANIL MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 35 68 99

320262108326 PRAVEEN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 34 68 100

320262101322 ANJANA KUMARI BADRI SHIGH AABHA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 32 36 68 101
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320262107232 NEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUPAL LALITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 33 35 68 102

320262105186 SANDHYA KUMARI NAKCHEDI BHANDARI MALA DEVI Female 18-08-2013 31 37 68 103

320262106246 KARAN KUMAR RAM PRAWESH CHAUPAL BABITA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 30 37 67 104

320262102486 MINAKSHI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 37 30 67 105

320262108019 KAILASH KUMAR CHAUPAL SUKHDEV CHAUPAL ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 38 67 106

320262107434 ANSHU KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUPAL SANJU DEVI Female 12-03-2011 32 34 66 107

320262106511 ANKITA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 30 36 66 108

320262101272 AARUSHI KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 32 34 66 109

320262106574 RAM CHAUPAL RASLAL CHAUPAL SANTOSHI DEVI Male 05-11-2012 37 29 66 110

320262105047 TABASSUM PERWEEN MD TAMANNE ANSARI SHABANA KHATOON Female 01-06-2011 39 26 65 111

320262101160 VIBHA KUMARI ANIL RAY ANITA DEVI Female 01-08-2010 33 31 64 112

320262101137 SANJANA KUMARI ANIL KAMAT ARTI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 30 34 64 113

320262105172 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 23 41 64 114

320262108235 ANAND KUMAR CHAUPAL UMESH CHAUPAL LAL DAI DEVI Male 07-02-2013 30 34 64 115

320262101245 CHANDANI KUMARI ASHOK CHAUPAL GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 26 37 63 116

320262106385 RANI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 09-11-2009 18 45 63 117

320262107123 SONU KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 32 63 118

320262108081 SANJIT KUMAR YADAV SUNIL YADAV SONA DEVI Male 19-11-2011 36 27 63 119

320262105121 KAENAT SADIA MOHAMMAD JAHID SAGUPTA SADIYA Female 30-12-2011 25 38 63 120

320262101397 GAURI KUMARI BHAGESHWAR SINGH DOMANI DEVI Female 15-03-2010 22 40 62 121

320262101163 SURAJ KUMAR ANIL TANTI VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 37 62 122

320262105440 PINKI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM BUDHANI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 28 34 62 123

320262107433 AAYUSH KUMAR SHANKAR CHAUPAL SANJU DEVI Male 24-12-2012 25 37 62 124

320262108097 KARTIK CHAUDHARY SURENDR KUMAR
CHAUDHARY POOJA RANI Male 18-07-2013 32 30 62 125

320262101123 ARVIND KUMAR PASWAN AMRESH KUMAR PASWAN SUDHEERA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 26 35 61 126

320262103044 MANOHAR KUMAR SAFI GHURAN SATHI SUKANI DEVI Male 24-06-2011 31 30 61 127

320262105012 MOHAMMAD NASRUDDIN
ANSARI MD SAHABUDDIN ANSARI JARINA KHATUN Male 12-09-2011 21 40 61 128

320262108143 MANISHA KUMARI SURESH MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 24 37 61 129

320262101324 MOJAHID ANSARI BADRUDDIN ANSARI RUKSANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 26 35 61 130

320262107701 NISHA KUMARI SUBODH TANTI CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 38 61 131

320262104200 SANDIP KUMAR LATE MAHESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 23-04-2011 25 35 60 132

320262108189 SONU RAY SUSHIL RAY RANJU DEVI Male 11-12-2011 26 34 60 133
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320262106591 NANDNI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 33 60 134

320262101132 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ANANDI PASWAN VIVEKHA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 29 31 60 135

320262107271 PRABHAKAR KUMAR PANJIYAR SANTOSH PANJIYAR SUNITA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 26 34 60 136

320262102471 JAMUNA KUMARI FUL DAS SARSWATI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 25 35 60 137

320262103273 KOMAL KUMARI KAILASH CHAUDHARY DALO DEVI Female 23-08-2012 27 33 60 138

320262106050 KAJAL KUMARI RAJGIR KAMAT AMOLA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 31 29 60 139

320262108392 VIRENDRA KUMAR VINOD CHAUPAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 17-07-2011 30 29 59 140

320262103217 SAURAV KUMAR JHAGRU SAFI JIBCHHI DEVI Male 11-12-2011 19 40 59 141

320262104097 PRAWIN KUMAR PASWAN KUSUMLAL PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 26 33 59 142

320262102125 AACHAL KUMARI BRAHAMADEV RAY IDILA DEVI Female 06-07-2013 26 33 59 143

320262105394 PRAVESH KUMAR ROY PRADIP KUMAR ROY KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-08-2011 24 34 58 144

320262102185 ARADHNA KUMARI CHANDRAMOHAN
BHANDARI DULARI DEVI Female 11-09-2011 22 36 58 145

320262102293 GOLU KUMAR MANDAL DHANESH MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 30 58 146

320262102098 SWITI KUMARI BIRBAL PASWAN SONADAY DEVI Female 22-07-2011 24 33 57 147

320262107574 SATYAM KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR RAY RUNA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 29 27 56 148

320262108382 VIVEK KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 23 33 56 149

320262107263 POOJA KUMARI SANTOSH MALLIK RUBY DEVI Female 21-11-2010 33 22 55 150

320262105210 KASHIK KUMAR SADAY NARAYAN SADAY REKHA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 25 30 55 151

320262102036 MIRA KUMARI BHOLA YADAV FULO DEVI Female 01-05-2012 17 37 54 152

320262108069 SURAJ KUMAR RAI SUNIL RAI MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 29 53 153

320262102187 RAUSHAN KUMAR BHANDHARI CHANDRASEKHAR
BHANDHARI VINITA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 21 32 53 154

320262107215 RAGHUBAR KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUPAL GIRAJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 36 53 155

320262102408 SUMANJI KUMAR MANDAL DINESH MANDAL LALIYA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 17 36 53 156

320262105006 SADAF ARJU MD RIYAJUDDIN RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 01-12-2012 25 28 53 157

320262106196 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR RAM KUMAR THAKUR KALPANA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 23 28 51 158

320262108043 SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 29 51 159

320262105265 MUNTAHA PRAVEEN NOORUL ISLAM MAJIDA KHATUN Female 15-06-2012 25 26 51 160

320262106402 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 23 27 50 161

320262102490 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GANESH MALLIK MURTI DEVI Female 30-06-2011 22 27 49 162

320262102372 SHAKSHI RAJ DILIP SAFI BEVI DEVI Female 04-12-2012 19 30 49 163

320262103289 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAMAL CHAUPAL PUNITA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 21 26 47 164

320262104158 NISHA KUMARI LALESHWAR MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 25 47 165

320262102482 SANDIP KUMAR CHAUPAL GANESH CHAUPAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 26 47 166
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320262101268 PRIYANKA KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL GAUREE DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 29 47 167

320262104159 NISHA KUMARI LALESHWAR MANDAL SONDAY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 29 46 168

320262102395 YSHOSHWNI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SARMA KIRAN KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 14 31 45 169

320262102495 RAMNATH PANDIT GANESH PANDIT LATE NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-08-2013 20 24 44 170

320262101158 SARSWATI KUMARI ANIL RAM BINDU DEVI Female 29-12-2011 15 27 42 171

320262104087 GOPAL KUMAR KUMOD KAMAT KALPANA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 14 28 42 172

320262108478 JARINA KHATUN YUNUS ALI ASARI KHATUN Female 08-07-2010 22 19 41 173

320262106566 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR RANJIT THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 08-08-2011 18 22 40 174

320262102207 NEHA KUMARI CHHOTU KAMATE BEBI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 37 Absent 37 Disqualified

320262107583 PREETY KUMARI SHRI PRASAD RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 16 21 37 175

320262107225 KANCHAN KUMARI SANTOSH KAMAT KIRAN DEVI Female 04-09-2012 14 22 36 176
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320262105409 PRINCE KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR KUMARI ASHA BHARTI Male 15-05-2012 58 62 120 1

320262104040 ARCHANA KUMARI KASHI NATH THAKUR MAMTA Female 21-02-2012 62 56 118 2

320262108338 SAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY NARAYAN MAHTO SADHANA KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 63 55 118 3

320262102428 MADHU KUMARI DINESH YADAV SITA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 65 46 111 4

320262107113 VIKASH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 53 57 110 5

320262108356 CHANDNI  KUMARI VIJAY YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 45 109 6

320262102356 AMAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR YADAV LILA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 53 53 106 7

320262107258 MANDIP KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV GURIYA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 55 50 105 8

320262101285 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 56 45 101 9

320262108054 ASHUTOSH KUMAR THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR MAM Male 25-01-2012 55 46 101 10

320262103206 SONI KUMARI JAY SHAKAR THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-06-2012 50 51 101 11

320262105436 JYOTI KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 08-03-2013 48 49 97 12

320262104207 AVINASH KUMAR LAXMAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 56 33 89 13

320262107176 PRABHU DAYAL MANDAL SANJEEV KUMAR MANDAL BHAWANI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 43 43 86 14

320262105245 ANUSHKA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 40 46 86 15

320262104453 ABUDARDA MD MUSHTAQUE TABASSUM KHATOON Male 05-12-2012 45 40 85 16

320262106096 GOBIND KUMAR JHA RAKESH KUMAR JHA ANJU JHA Male 15-05-2013 41 43 84 17

320262106019 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DAS POOJA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 35 48 83 18

320262103207 SANTOSHI KUMARI JAY SHANKAR THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 43 82 19

320262104355 TASNIM MD AHSANUL HAQUE NASRIN Female 20-07-2013 39 43 82 20

320262105545 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJDEV SINGH BHARATI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 32 49 81 21

320262102477 RANJAN KUMAR YADAV GAGANDEV YADAV SANJIRA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 43 37 80 22

320262108319 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 34 46 80 23

320262103214 BHARTI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH DEBO DEVI Female 27-10-2012 39 41 80 24

320262102380 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV DILIP YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Male 11-08-2011 46 33 79 25

320262104192 SIMA KUMARI LALIT YADAV VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 41 78 26

320262104352 MD TAHSIN RJA MD ABUL KALAM NUSHRAT BANO Male 01-01-2013 36 42 78 27

320262105523 SHAKTI KUMAR THAKUR RAJ LAL THAKUR LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 26 77 28

320262102320 KALYAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM SONDAI DEVI Male 27-01-2012 28 49 77 29

320262104451 MUSKAN KHATOON MD MUMTAJ TABASUM KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 32 42 74 30

320262101109 POOJA KUMARI AMLESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 36 37 73 31

320262106523 ANJALI RANJEET PANDIT VIBHA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 30 42 72 32

320262107218 ANU KUMARI SANTOSH DAS RAJANI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 28 44 72 33

320262104366 GULESA KHATOON MD ALIHASAN SHAKILA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 34 37 71 34

320262105119 SAJIYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD IRFAN SHAHJAHA KHATOON Female 08-06-2012 33 38 71 35
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320262107603 SHWATI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR THAKUR MAM Female 15-03-2011 28 40 68 36

320262102376 BHARTI KUMARI DILIP SAHNI KAVITA KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 37 29 66 37

320262105377 RIYA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR  SAH KALPNA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 30 34 64 38

320262104114 SORABH KUMAR LAKSHMAN YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 28 36 64 39

320262107428 SUSHANT KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV ANSHU DEVI Male 03-12-2011 30 33 63 40

320262104445 ABDUL AWWAL MD MOJIBULLAH NAFISA KHATOON Male 20-05-2011 36 26 62 41

320262104375 GULABSHA PARWEEN MD ASFAK SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 31 31 62 42

320262106585 SIMA KUMARI RAVINDAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 34 26 60 43

320262104407 AFSANA KHATOON MD HASAN ASAGARI Female 11-09-2012 27 33 60 44

320262103087 RASHI KUMARI HARI MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-07-2011 25 34 59 45

320262106399 NEHA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN VINA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 27 31 58 46

320262106483 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMVALLM SAHU BABITA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 26 32 58 47

320262107139 BRAHAMA SAFI SANJAY SAFI INDILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 24 57 48

320262108098 RITU KUMARI SURENDRA  CHAUPAL RINA YADAV Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 49

320262102410 DIWAKAR KUMAR PANDIT DINESH PANDIT JAGTARNI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 26 31 57 50

320262104135 ROSHANI KUMARI LAL DAS REKHA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 26 29 55 51

320262101129 ACHHE KUMAR SAFI ANAND KUMAR SAFI LAXMI DEVI Male 04-03-2011 19 34 53 52

320262107640 KIRAN KUMARI SIKINDAR MUKHIYA MANJU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 25 27 52 53

320262103210 LOV KUMAR JAYJAYRAM THAKUR PUNITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 25 25 50 54

320262105522 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 26 49 55

320262108027 KRIT KUMAR SUNDAR DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 23 47 56

320262102423 PRATIBHA KUMARI DINESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 17 30 47 57

320262103070 AMRITA KUMARI GULAB YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 14 32 46 58

320262106425 RAJNISH KUMAR RAM RAMKRISHNA RAM REENA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 15 28 43 59

320262103209 KUSH KUMAR JAYJAYRAM THAKUR PUNIT DEVI Male 26-02-2012 16 19 35 60

320262105013 SHAHEEN PRAWEEN MD SAHABUDDIN ANSARI JREENA KHATOON Female 27-03-2012 16 19 35 61

320262104416 DILSHAD ALI MD IRSHAD HUSSAIN SAMMO KHATOON Male 30-06-2013 2 27 29 62
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320262104253 ANURAG KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 76 60 136 1

320262102476 SHIVANI KUMARI GAGAN KUMAR ALKA KUMARI Female 18-03-2012 73 61 134 2

320262106382 BHAGVAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-09-2010 69 55 124 3

320262102236 SUDHANSHU ACHARYA DEO KUMAR CHAUDHARY PINKI CHAUDHARY Male 20-10-2012 59 61 120 4

320262107388 SHURUTI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHILPI KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 63 57 120 5

320262102132 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BRAHAMDEV SINGH SOBHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 59 54 113 6

320262108138 ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL SURESH KUMAR MANDAL SUDHA KUMARI Male 21-03-2013 64 49 113 7

320262103123 RIDDHI KUMARI HIRALAL SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 63 49 112 8

320262107579 SHAURAV KUMAR SHRAVAN THAKUR SUDINA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 61 50 111 9

320262105338 PRINCE RAJ PAWAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 60 51 111 10

320262103220 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR JIBACH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 63 48 111 11

320262102059 SVAR SANGAM KUMAR RAM BILTU RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 64 46 110 12

320262107147 SONU SAHU SANJAY SAHU PARVATI DEVI Male 03-02-2009 55 54 109 13

320262103161 VIRENDRA MUKHIYA JAGDEV MUKHIYA AMERIKA DEVI Male 21-01-2010 50 59 109 14

320262104314 HARIOM SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 57 52 109 15

320262108318 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 28-05-2013 62 45 107 16

320262104011 SEEMA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM KUMARI Female 10-02-2012 57 49 106 17

320262105124 MOHAMMAD SHABUDDIN MOHAMMAD KALAMUDDIN SAHANA KHATUN Male 17-05-2012 52 53 105 18

320262102051 VIVEKANAND SINGH BIDYANAND SAGAR KAMNI KUMARI Male 21-07-2012 52 53 105 19

320262107199 ANSHU KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR PASWAN LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 57 47 104 20

320262101113 AMISHA KUMARI AMOD KUMAR THAKUR SABITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 57 47 104 21

320262107133 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 29-06-2012 59 45 104 22

320262107040 DIVYA KUMARI RUDRANARYAN JHA KUMKUM DEVI Female 13-09-2013 57 47 104 23

320262106226 SHRAVAN KUMAR YADAV RAM NARESH YADAVQ SURYAKALA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 53 50 103 24

320262103124 ANAND JEE HUKUM DEV YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 53 50 103 25

320262105157 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAH PRATIBHA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 53 49 102 26

320262105346 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RUBY DEVI Male 03-09-2010 59 42 101 27

320262101067 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ AJIT KUMAR SINGH KAVITA KUMARI Male 05-04-2012 49 50 99 28

320262107582 RITI RAJ SHREENARAYAN YADAV DEV SUNDARI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 49 50 99 29

320262101379 VISHWAJEET KUMAR VIJAY BASHISHTHA NARAYAN INDU DEVI Male 21-08-2012 48 51 99 30

320262106082 BANDANA KUMARI Raju kumar RAM GANGA KUMARI Female 15-11-2011 53 45 98 31

320262102228 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA DEELIP THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 22-12-2012 52 46 98 32

320262104012 SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL KAMLESH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 53 42 95 33

320262107212 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH  RAY SONI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 52 43 95 34
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320262103296 MEGHA KUMARI KAMALESH KUMAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 15-07-2011 60 34 94 35

320262104212 NISHA KUMARI LOCHAN DAS REENA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 41 53 94 36

320262101104 VANDNA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SAH PRITI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 45 49 94 37

320262106045 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH SAHU SARITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 53 41 94 38

320262105035 SHAZIYA NASREEN HALA MD SHAMIM AHMAD NASIMA KHATOON Female 21-08-2012 52 42 94 39

320262106510 SURUCHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 20-03-2013 58 36 94 40

320262104442 SABIHA NAZ MD MANZAR SABA GULSHAN PRAVIN Female 12-12-2011 43 50 93 41

320262108041 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 52 41 93 42

320262105548 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV RAJDEV YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 23-11-2011 51 41 92 43

320262103201 GAUTAM KUMAR JAY PRAKASH RAY SAJJAN DEVI Male 17-04-2012 48 44 92 44

320262106202 KAJAL KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 27-01-2011 53 38 91 45

320262105142 TARANNUM PRAWEEN MOHD TAHIR SHAH AMNA Female 07-08-2012 49 42 91 46

320262107204 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJIV RAY ARCHANA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 45 46 91 47

320262108178 UTKARSH RAJ SURYANATH YADAV SLILA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 42 48 90 48

320262102396 AMAN KUMAR SINGH DINESH KUMAR SINGH PALAS DEVI Male 25-05-2012 39 51 90 49

320262101088 ANSU KUMARI AMAR KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 49 41 90 50

320262102379 SALONI KUMARI DILIP YADAV VINITA KUMARI Female 09-04-2012 48 41 89 51

320262106297 ADARSH KUMAR RAM VINAY YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 13-04-2013 54 35 89 52

320262101087 SHIVAM KUMAR AMAR KUMAR RAM URMILA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 47 41 88 53

320262106129 MANISH KRISHAN RAM BABU SINGH RUBI KUMARI Male 12-01-2012 48 40 88 54

320262104171 ARCHANA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-01-2012 47 41 88 55

320262102094 HIMANSU RAJ BIPIN KUMAR YADAV YASHODA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 42 46 88 56

320262104042 PRASHANT KUMAR KASHINDRA YADAV NITU DEVI Male 17-12-2011 39 48 87 57

320262106384 PINTU KUMAR MANDAL RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL KUMKUM DEVI Male 23-03-2012 40 47 87 58

320262104043 AYUSH KUMAR JHA KAUSHAL JHA BABLI DEVI Male 26-04-2012 51 36 87 59

320262102417 SURAJ KUMAR SAFI DINESH SAFI SONI DEVI Male 18-04-2011 36 50 86 60

320262102224 ADITYA KUMAR DAYA NAND RAY JULI DEVI Male 25-02-2012 39 47 86 61

320262102484 CHANDANI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 21-01-2013 41 45 86 62

320262102387 RATNESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 51 34 85 63

320262105333 RAUSHAN KUMAR PAVAN YADAV SUKUMARI DEVI Male 27-11-2011 44 40 84 64

320262105195 PRIYANSHI KUMARI NANDAN SINGH PINKI KUMARI Female 27-06-2012 44 40 84 65

320262101302 NIDHI KUMARI BABALU MANDAL GULAB DEVI Female 26-09-2012 39 44 83 66

320262103138 VINDYAWASINI KUMARI INDRA KUMAR PASWAN KUMARI SABITA Female 05-11-2012 33 50 83 67

320262106076 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJLAL THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 12-11-2012 39 44 83 68

320262106517 SUBHASH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 01-11-2010 40 42 82 69
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320262105416 ANKIT KUMAR SAH PRAMHANSH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 49 82 70

320262107457 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 23-06-2011 36 46 82 71

320262103253 RAVINA KUMARI JITENDRA RAUT ABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 43 39 82 72

320262101261 AAYUSHI SHIKHA ASHOK KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 37 45 82 73

320262107674 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONU KUMAR DAS WINA DEVI Male 29-05-2011 37 44 81 74

320262107513 JYOTI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAFI RAMPYARI DEVI Female 18-07-2012 48 33 81 75

320262107044 ANJIT KUMAR SADAN KUMAR AMIRKALA Male 28-08-2012 44 37 81 76

320262106221 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM NARESH RAY SHILA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 45 36 81 77

320262102191 SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH SINDHU SINGH Male 29-10-2012 50 31 81 78

320262101320 SHATRUGHAN KUMAR BADRI RAY ARHULA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 46 35 81 79

320262103125 GAUTAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY HUKUM NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY GANITA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 43 37 80 80

320262107615 PRINCE KUMAR SHYAM RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 32 48 80 81

320262102181 OM KUMAR SINGH CHANDRADEV SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 27-03-2012 42 38 80 82

320262107297 AKASH KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV HIRA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 45 35 80 83

320262103202 SHIVAM KUMAR RAY JAY PRAKASH RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-10-2012 34 46 80 84

320262107361 ANSHU KUMARI SATRUGHAN SINGH SONI DEVI Female 28-04-2011 39 40 79 85

320262102233 PRATIBHA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 28-05-2011 50 29 79 86

320262108052 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 41 38 79 87

320262106032 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH MAHATO BABITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 42 37 79 88

320262107384 NITU KUMARI SAVINDAR YADAV SAMITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 36 43 79 89

320262105243 PUSKAR KUMAR JHA NAVIN KUMAR JHA ARCHANA PURAN Male 20-03-2013 40 39 79 90

320262101177 NANDANI KUMARI ARAVIND KUMAR SAHU SANGITA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 45 34 79 91

320262107181 PRITI KUMARI SANJIB KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 38 40 78 92

320262106125 SACHIN KUMAR RAM BABU RAY GAURI KUMARI Male 02-01-2013 40 38 78 93

320262101228 RITESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SANJULA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 44 34 78 94

320262108296 DHEERAJ KUMAR VACHAN SAHU MAMTA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 37 40 77 95

320262102377 PRIYA KUMARI DILIP THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 17-02-2011 38 39 77 96

320262102037 SANDEEP KUMAR BHOLA YADAV LILA DEVI Male 26-11-2010 42 34 76 97

320262108372 AMAN RAJ VIMAL SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 37 39 76 98

320262103227 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV JIBCHH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 32 44 76 99

320262107333 LAXMI KUMARI SAROJ SHAH MARNI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 41 35 76 100

320262107013 SATYAM KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH NEELAM DEVI Male 31-01-2012 37 38 75 101

320262103097 RAJA BABU KUMAR HARICHANDRA SINGH MEENA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 31 44 75 102

320262103085 VIVEK KUMAR HARI KANT MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 25-04-2013 35 40 75 103
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320262104274 SACHIN  KUMAR  RAUT MANIK  LAL RAUT SUKMANTI  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 34 74 104

320262102166 ANAND KUMAR SAH CHANDESHWAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 33 41 74 105

320262102335 ROSHANI KUMARI DILEEP CHOUDARY NISHA BHARTI Female 13-05-2012 30 44 74 106

320262107005 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV SUKRITA DEVI Male 01-10-2013 40 34 74 107

320262103300 DIPAK KUMAR SINGH KAMESHWAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 31 42 73 108

320262106051 VIVEK KUMAR RAJIB SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 37 36 73 109

320262105521 NITISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 38 35 73 110

320262102479 SAKSHI KUMARI GAJENDRA PRASAD
SINGH MALA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 34 39 73 111

320262104064 KAUSHAL KUMAR KRISHANKUMAR RAY BIBHA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 32 40 72 112

320262105022 MD ENAYATULLAH MD SAMIULLAH AMNA KHATOON Male 27-05-2011 36 36 72 113

320262108146 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH SURESH PRASAD SINGH SAKUNTLA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 31 41 72 114

320262107198 ANUJ KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 40 32 72 115

320262104172 PIRINC KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 30 41 71 116

320262106564 PRINCE RAJ RANJIT SAFI RANI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 33 38 71 117

320262105107 ABHINANDAN KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH NEELAM KUMARI Male 05-03-2013 34 37 71 118

320262106143 AMAN KUMAR SINGH RAM BHAROSH SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 36 70 119

320262105515 ANAND KUMAR RAY RAJ KUMAR RAY RANJU DEVI Male 23-02-2012 26 44 70 120

320262103002 KRISHNA KUMAR GANESH SAFI RANI DEVI Male 23-02-2011 37 32 69 121

320262107448 KUMARI RISHIKA SHANKAR PRASAD RITU  DEVI Female 07-11-2012 27 42 69 122

320262101200 GOVIND KUMAR YADAV ARUN KUMAR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 36 33 69 123

320262102032 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY BHOLA RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 43 68 124

320262107540 SHIVANI KUMARI SHIV SUNDR CHAUDHARY RANJITA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 28 40 68 125

320262102305 RAJSHEKHAR DHANVIR YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 31 37 68 126

320262106336 JAYOTI KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 34 33 67 127

320262103285 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH KAILASH SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 13-10-2010 32 34 66 128

320262105185 RANJEET KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH RENU DEVI Male 06-12-2011 25 41 66 129

320262108310 SATYAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY VIJAY CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 29 37 66 130

320262108200 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY TEJ NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 34 32 66 131

320262103235 ANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA BHANDARI GURIYA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 37 29 66 132

320262102365 SIDHI KUMARI DILIP PASWAN PHOOL DEVI Female 31-10-2012 31 35 66 133

320262102284 ANAND KUMAR DEVNARAYAN SAFI ANITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 30 36 66 134

320262107536 ADITYA KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR YADAV RENU KUMARI Male 21-05-2013 31 35 66 135

320262104017 PREM KUMAR KAMLESH RAM SUNITA DEVAI Male 17-08-2011 28 37 65 136

320262105141 AYSHA KHATOON MOHD MAKSUD SALEHA KHATOON Female 10-10-2012 31 34 65 137
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320262106551 BADAL KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RAY SHILA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 36 28 64 138

320262102247 VIKRAM CHAUDHRY DEV NARAYAN CHAUDHRY ANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 29 35 64 139

320262104175 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV LALIT KUMAR YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 09-10-2012 34 30 64 140

320262101187 KUSH KUMAR ARUN  KUMAR RAY LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 33 63 141

320262101084 RISHU KUMAR ALOK KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 30 33 63 142

320262105103 LAXMI KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 28 35 63 143

320262108010 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 25 38 63 144

320262107451 KARAN KUMAR RAJ SHANKAR SAFI USHA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 25 38 63 145

320262103292 NITIKA KUMARI KAMAL SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 11-06-2013 25 38 63 146

320262101353 NANDANI KUMARI BALJIT SAFI PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 02-09-2013 31 32 63 147

320262104132 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH LAL BIHARI SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 31 62 148

320262106437 TOSHALI KUMARI RAMNARAYAN YADAV FUL DEVI Female 10-06-2011 34 28 62 149

320262102444 ROHIT KUMAR DUKHI DAS VIMAL DEVI Male 23-09-2011 30 32 62 150

320262108438 RAUSHANI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAUT SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 151

320262103226 MOHAN KUMAR JIBCHH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-06-2013 27 35 62 152

320262108148 DIPANSU  KUMAR SURESH RAY LILA DEVI Male 20-05-2010 29 32 61 153

320262105079 RANI KUMARI MITAN RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 11-10-2011 30 31 61 154

320262101343 VIVEK KUMAR BAKBODH RAY SHIVKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 32 60 155

320262103003 SHOBHA KUMARI GANESH SAFI PUNITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 26 34 60 156

320262108092 SURAJ SANGAM SURAJ SANGAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 27 33 60 157

320262105155 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAFI KIRAN DEVI Male 15-02-2012 29 31 60 158

320262106573 LAXMI KUMARI RASHANKAR KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 32 28 60 159

320262106430 RITESH KUMAR SINGH RAMLAKSHAMAN SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 32 28 60 160

320262104126 VIKASH KUMAR RAM LAL BABU RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 29 59 161

320262102500 SONAM KUMARI GANESH RAY USHA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 26 33 59 162

320262101266 AKASH KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 07-11-2012 31 28 59 163

320262108307 NVIN KUMAR VIDYANAND YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 35 23 58 164

320262107329 LAXMI KUMARI SAROJ SAH KALPANA DEVI Female 18-09-2013 22 36 58 165

320262101252 ROHIT KUMAR RAM ASHOK KUMAR SUNUTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 34 57 166

320262104031 SHIWANI KUMARI KAPILDEV YADAV KALYANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 28 57 167

320262106044 SURUCHI KUMARI RAJESH SAHNI PUNITA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 29 28 57 168

320262104149 SNEHA KUMARI LALAN SAFI GODIYA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 27 30 57 169

320262104143 VISHAL KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SINGH LILAM DEVI Male 19-05-2012 21 36 57 170

320262105162 BIKASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SAJAN DEVI Male 04-06-2012 26 31 57 171

320262102304 SAPNA KUMARI DHANVER YADAV BABITH DEVI Female 03-12-2010 28 28 56 172
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320262101242 ABHIMANYU KUMAR ASHESWAR KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 18-08-2012 26 30 56 173

320262103259 PRAVESH KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV RAMDAI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 22 55 174

320262101205 AJIT KUMAR ARUN MUKHIYA INDRA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 23 32 55 175

320262102106 PRITI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 10-09-2013 24 31 55 176

320262107424 NANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 177

320262107256 CHANCHAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 31 54 178

320262106109 RAMANAD KUMAR SAHU RAKESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 31 53 179

320262105054 MD GULAM HUSSAIN MD YUSUF AKILA KHATOON Male 12-12-2010 24 29 53 180

320262106552 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SHARMA BUCHCHI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 22 31 53 181

320262108173 ARCHANA KUMARI SURYA NARAYAN YADAV FUL KUMARI Female 17-10-2010 25 27 52 182

320262108230 KHUSHABU KUMARI UGRANATH SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 26 26 52 183

320262106471 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMSHOVIT RAY ANITA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 25 26 51 184

320262104177 NANDANI KUMARI LALIT MANDAL MANJU DEVI Female 07-08-2011 19 32 51 185

320262104123 SAROJ KUMAR SAFI LAKSHMI SAFI RENU DEVI Male 10-01-2012 20 30 50 186

320262104013 SNEHA KUMARI KAMLESH MANDAL SUDHIRA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 21 29 50 187

320262108065 ANKIT KUMAR PASWAN SUNIL PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 26 23 49 188

320262103015 MADHAV KUMAR GANGA KUMAR SAH VINA KUMARI Male 18-08-2012 19 30 49 189

320262103018 MANISHA KUMARI GANGA RAM MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 27 21 48 190

320262102230 CHNDA KUMARI DEEPAK BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 24-07-2012 21 27 48 191

320262107128 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SARASWATI DEVI Female 14-12-2012 21 27 48 192

320262101211 RAMESH KUMAR ARUN SAFI PHULO DEVI Male 18-02-2012 23 23 46 193

320262102415 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI DINESH RAY AMLESH DEVI Female 01-01-2010 15 30 45 194

320262106078 KAVITA KUMARI RAJNARAYAN YADAV GITA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 14 30 44 195

320262102461 RITESH KUMAR DURGESH KUMAR SONIYA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 17 25 42 196

320262107661 SHIVAM KUMAR SIYARAM MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 2 36 38 197

320262106296 KALPANA KUMARI RAM VILEKSHAN PANDIT SOMNI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 14 20 34 198

320262104278 SUSHMA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 31 Absent 31 Disqualified

320262106029 DURGA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 Absent 30 30 Disqualified
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320262101062 AAKANKSHA RAJ AJIT KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 31-03-2013 82 68 150 1

320262102391 PRIYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KAMAT BABITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 78 55 133 2

320262103191 SAKET SHAMBHU JAY KISHOR PRASAD
GUPTA SAROJ BHARTI Male 15-12-2013 71 57 128 3

320262106386 PRIYANSHU RAJ RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 72 51 123 4

320262106516 SUHANA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 63 59 122 5

320262104169 ABHIMANYU KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SAFI ANITA DEVI Male 22-07-2013 72 50 122 6

320262108349 HARIOM SHANKAR GIRI VIJAY SHANKAR GIRI ARCHANA GIRI Male 25-05-2012 67 53 120 7

320262105463 BITOO KUMAR PRAVESH KUMAR RINKY DEVI Male 09-07-2011 61 58 119 8

320262102344 KRISHNAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR ARGARIYA RAMSHILA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 68 50 118 9

320262105341 BHARTI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA ANJU MISHRA Female 03-03-2012 62 56 118 10

320262104308 ANURODH KUMAR SAH MANOJ KUMAR SAH RADHA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 66 52 118 11

320262108402 KUNDAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR THAKUR VINA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 64 53 117 12

320262107647 RAKESH KUMAR SINHESHWAR PRASAD
SAH POOJA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 65 51 116 13

320262108122 AADITY RAJ SURENDRA SAHU SUNITA DEVI Male 27-08-2014 64 52 116 14

320262102449 SUMIT KUMAR PASWAN DULARCHAND PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 62 53 115 15

320262107236 MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA Male 01-12-2011 54 60 114 16

320262107262 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 55 58 113 17

320262107400 RADHIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI SAH Female 18-05-2012 62 49 111 18

320262108464 PRATIJYA KUMARI YAMUNA JHA AASHKI JHA Female 28-08-2012 61 50 111 19

320262104430 SHAGUFA SABA MD KALAMUDDIN REHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 59 52 111 20

320262102448 PRITI KUMARI DULARCHAND PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 16-03-2009 59 51 110 21

320262106257 DIPAK KUMAR RAM SAGAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 59 51 110 22

320262103221 GULSHAN KUMAR JIBACHH MAHTO RAMPATI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 58 52 110 23

320262104053 NAND KISHOR MANDAL KISHAN MANDAL SHUBHKALA DEVI Male 23-05-2011 62 47 109 24

320262102029 ANJALI KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 47 109 25

320262108172 PRABHAT KUMAR SURYA NARAYAN MAHTO SUNAYNA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 58 51 109 26

320262107374 KANHAIYA KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MANDAL RABINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 48 108 27

320262105276 ANSHU PRIYA OM PRAKASH SAHU CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 57 51 108 28

320262101101 AARTI AMIT KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 29-07-2012 56 51 107 29

320262102180 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRADEV SHARMA KUMARI DEVI Male 24-01-2011 56 50 106 30

320262106438 LAXMI KUMARI RAMNARESH PASWAN ANITA KUMARI PASWAN Female 26-12-2010 51 54 105 31

320262105211 SALNI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR JHA SONI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 57 48 105 32

320262102351 VAISHNAVI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH ANITA KUMARI Female 15-09-2011 59 46 105 33

320262106365 SATISH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 62 43 105 34
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320262104431 SUMBUL SABA MD KALAMUDDIN REHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 62 43 105 35

320262107553 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIVNATH MAHTO DURGA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 58 46 104 36

320262106290 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA RAM UDGAR SHARMA BUDHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 45 104 37

320262101335 BIKASH KUMAR GUPTA BAIJNATH SAH RITA DEVI Male 25-04-2014 54 50 104 38

320262101098 ANU KUMARI AMIRI YADAV SANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 47 103 39

320262107663 PRABHAT KUMAR SAH SIYARAM SAH MANJU DEVI Male 05-06-2012 58 45 103 40

320262107494 UTKARSH KUMAR SHATRUGHAN PRASAD
GUPTA RAJANI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 55 47 102 41

320262104140 DHIRAJ KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 44 57 101 42

320262101114 GAUTAM KUMAR SAH AMOD SAH BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 49 100 43

320262106265 ANJALI KUMARI RAM SEWAK MNDAL GHURANI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 59 41 100 44

320262102264 UPASNA KUMARI DEVENDRA MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 52 48 100 45

320262105069 SAZIYA KHATOON MD.KHUSHNOOR ALAM NUSRAT PRAVIN Female 05-03-2013 42 58 100 46

320262106070 ADITI PRIYANSHI RAJKUMAR PASWAN LEELABEN NARAYAN
BHAI SHARMA Female 08-10-2010 40 58 98 47

320262107516 VIKASH KUMAR SAH SHIV KUMAR SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 46 52 98 48

320262105151 PRABHAT KUMAR DAS MUKESH KUMAR DAS DURGA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 57 41 98 49

320262105426 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH PARAMESHWARI DEVI Female 17-09-2013 54 44 98 50

320262107210 LAXMAN KUMAR YADAV SANTLAL YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 22-02-2013 47 50 97 51

320262102498 PRAVIN KUMAR GANESH PRASAD
SALHAITA PREMATA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 52 44 96 52

320262101333 KUMARI AMBIKA BAIDYANATH SAHU MAMTA KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 52 44 96 53

320262102092 BANDANA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR RAM CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 47 48 95 54

320262105285 BIPIN KUMAR PALAT MAHTO GULAB DEVI Male 03-08-2012 49 46 95 55

320262103264 SATYAM KUMAR JIVNATH SINGH ASMITA DEVI Male 14-11-2010 54 40 94 56

320262101287 ANU KUMARI ASHOK SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 46 48 94 57

320262107027 AKASH KUMAR RISHI MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 05-02-2014 49 45 94 58

320262107447 GAURI SHANKAR SHANKAR PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 42 51 93 59

320262106426 LALITA KUMARI RAMKRISHNA YADAV GULO DEVI Female 08-11-2011 46 47 93 60

320262106291 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI RAM UDGAR YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 45 48 93 61

320262106192 SATNARAIN SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 42 50 92 62

320262107515 PANDAV KUMAR SAH SHIV KUMAR SAH URMILA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 38 54 92 63

320262107239 ADITY KUMAR MANDAL SANTOSH KUMAR
MANDAL BUCHIYA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 42 50 92 64

320262108328 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 51 41 92 65

320262107064 RAGHAV YADAV SAKALDEV YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 14-11-2010 48 43 91 66

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MADHUBANI  |  Page 61  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: MADHUBANI     Block: KHUTAUNA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262102050 LALIT KUMAR GUPTA BIDYANAND PRASAD
GUPTA SARSWATI DEVI Male 15-01-2011 50 41 91 67

320262105428 RAKHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA SHIVANI DEVI Female 28-02-2011 45 46 91 68

320262106464 LAXMI KUMARI RAMRATAN YADAV SHYAMA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 56 35 91 69

320262104317 AMARJIT KUMAR YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 43 91 70

320262104243 NARESH KUMAR MAHESH  MAHTO RAMPYARI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 42 48 90 71

320262105123 NIKHAT PARWIN MOHAMMAD JAN SHAIFUN NISHA Female 10-06-2012 48 42 90 72

320262108466 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA YOGA PRASAD GUPTA MITHILA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 40 50 90 73

320262102202 NANDANI KUMARI CHHEDI SAH RUBBI KUMARI Female 09-03-2011 42 47 89 74

320262105386 PRIYANSU KUMARI PRADEEP MAHTO BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 43 89 75

320262107545 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHIVDEV PANDIT UMAKUMARI Male 10-03-2012 57 32 89 76

320262107134 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY RAM SAMTOLIYA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 54 34 88 77

320262105166 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD SONI KUMARI Female 25-09-2012 45 43 88 78

320262105437 RANI KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 46 41 87 79

320262102297 RISHU KUMARI DHANIK LAL MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 47 87 80

320262108221 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN UDAY SHANKAR PASWAN RANJITA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 46 41 87 81

320262106390 GAUTAM KUMAR MAHTO RAMESH MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 31-07-2012 45 42 87 82

320262105308 SHIV SHANKAR MAHTO PARMANAND MAHTO DHANMANTI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 39 48 87 83

320262101203 HIMANI KUMARI ARUN MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 14-05-2011 42 44 86 84

320262107441 KHUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 38 47 85 85

320262101007 AAYANA KUMARI AASHARAM PASWAN RANJAN BHARTI Female 14-01-2012 50 35 85 86

320262103090 GAUTAM PRASAD SINGH HARI NARAYAN SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 22-09-2012 46 39 85 87

320262107186 KUSH KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR SINGH FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 40 84 88

320262103187 ARJUN KUMAR MANDAL JANAK MANDAL RANJITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 41 43 84 89

320262104161 GUNJA KUMARI LALIT KAMAT LILA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 38 46 84 90

320262108107 ANU KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO SARASWATI DEVI Female 24-05-2012 38 46 84 91

320262105258 LAXMI KUMARI NIRANJAN PRASAD SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 31-10-2010 37 46 83 92

320262101267 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 37 46 83 93

320262107019 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 43 40 83 94

320262101274 AVINASH  KUMAR PASWAN ASHOK PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 45 38 83 95

320262104289 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR REENA KUMARI Male 16-12-2012 42 41 83 96

320262106389 ASHA KUMARI RAMESH MAHTO KABUTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 42 82 97

320262106268 NIRAJ KUMAR RAM SHARAN MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 06-02-2011 43 39 82 98

320262107187 LAV KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR SINGH FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 44 82 99

320262107646 SONI KUMARI SINHESHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA PUJA KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 45 37 82 100
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320262101029 MOHAMMAD TAHSIN REJA AFTAB AALAM GULSHAN KHATUN Male 30-08-2012 43 39 82 101

320262107029 ANIL KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR SANTOSHI  DEVI Male 08-05-2008 42 39 81 102

320262108157 RADHIKA KUMARI SURESH SAHU ANITA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 45 36 81 103

320262107478 ANNU KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 47 34 81 104

320262103184 ANKIT KUMAR THAKUR JALESHWAR THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 43 38 81 105

320262107250 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 25-06-2009 42 38 80 106

320262101110 RABI RAUSHAN KUMAR AMOD KUMAR GUPTA LAXMI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 35 45 80 107

320262108177 LAXMI KUMARI SURYANATH GUPTA PARMILA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 42 38 80 108

320262108032 MAMTA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 43 37 80 109

320262107255 AVINASH KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 15-03-2014 45 35 80 110

320262105339 VANDANA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SUNITA DEVI Female 27-05-2013 39 40 79 111

320262106122 AKASH KUMAR MANDAL RAM BABU MANDAL AHRANI DEVI Male 23-06-2011 36 42 78 112

320262107604 GAUTAM KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR YADAV NEELAM BHARTI Male 22-06-2012 39 39 78 113

320262104208 AMIT KUMAR LAXMI SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 35 78 114

320262107219 DEEPAK KUMAR SANTOSH DAS BHULLI DEVI Male 01-03-2013 42 36 78 115

320262102342 KANHAIYA KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RAMSHILA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 32 46 78 116

320262108084 PRIYA LAKSHAMI SUNIT KUMAR RUBBI KUMARI Female 15-03-2013 35 43 78 117

320262106583 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAVI SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 22-05-2013 41 37 78 118

320262104269 RANDHIR KUMAR MANGAN RAM ARHULIYA DEVI Male 20-05-2009 45 32 77 119

320262103145 SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV INDRADEV YADAV PAWAN DEVI Male 04-04-2012 36 41 77 120

320262107696 ANKITA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR YADAV INDU KUMARI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 43 34 77 121

320262102316 SARSWATI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO DULARI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 36 41 77 122

320262108468 GOPAL KAMAT YOGENDRA KAMAT MIRA DEVI Male 20-04-2013 34 43 77 123

320262104221 RAGANI KUMARI MADAN SINGH GANGA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 37 39 76 124

320262104279 ANSHU KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA JIWACHHI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 32 44 76 125

320262105024 SANJIDA KHATUN MD SANHABAJ ALAM SHAGADI KHATUN Female 12-07-2013 39 37 76 126

320262102440 HARIOM KUMAR DOMA PANDIT LALI DEVI Male 04-07-2009 38 37 75 127

320262105538 RANI KUMARI RAJARAM MAHTO AMIRAKA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 39 36 75 128

320262106595 REETU KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 40 35 75 129

320262102013 BANDANA KUMARI BHOGENDRA MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 29-02-2012 39 36 75 130

320262105310 KRISHAN KUMAR PARMESHWAR RAM RUKMANI DEVI Male 31-03-2012 36 39 75 131

320262107083 KAMAL KAMAT SANJAY KAMAT SAKUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 40 74 132

320262104465 MD ALTAV ALAM MD NAUSHAD ALAM NIRMISH KHATUN Male 08-04-2011 31 43 74 133

320262101289 SUMAN KUMARI ASHOK SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 36 74 134
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320262105114 NUJHAT PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD AKBAR SAHANI KHATOON Female 09-07-2011 34 39 73 135

320262107463 AJAD KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR YADAV PINKY DEVI Male 13-04-2012 38 35 73 136

320262105164 SIMA KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL MANISHA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 40 33 73 137

320262105241 RATNA PRIYA NAVIN KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI Female 16-09-2012 32 41 73 138

320262102104 ANKIT KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 34 39 73 139

320262102260 BABLU KUMAR CHAURASIYA DEVENDRA KUMAR
CHAURASIYA ANOKHA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 33 40 73 140

320262107058 MD SALIK REZA SAJID REZA RUKSANA PRAVIN Male 12-12-2012 34 39 73 141

320262101247 GURU DEV DAS ASHOK DAS SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 45 73 142

320262106053 RIYA KUMARI RAJIV JHA TULSI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 35 73 143

320262101212 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH ARUN SAH ASHA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 39 33 72 144

320262106397 SANJULA KUMARI RAMESH PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 28-10-2010 31 41 72 145

320262102286 SIMA KUMARI DEVNATH SAH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 36 72 146

320262107660 SHIV SHANKAR MANDAL SIYARAM MANDAL SONDAI DEVI Male 09-08-2011 35 37 72 147

320262105081 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA MITHILESH GUPTA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 34 72 148

320262107520 PIYUSH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR YADAV DEV KUMARI  DEVI Male 05-05-2012 35 37 72 149

320262105115 GULBIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD ASGAR AARFA KHATOON Female 02-06-2012 29 43 72 150

320262103031 PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA GAURI SHANKAR MISHRA AMRITA ANAND Male 25-08-2012 31 41 72 151

320262101298 MOHAMMAD MINAT ATIQUR RAHMAN HAMIDA KHATOON Male 05-03-2013 39 33 72 152

320262103041 ROCKY KUMAR GHURAN DAS RITA DEVI Male 17-05-2013 35 37 72 153

320262102117 SAMIR KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 28-10-2013 35 37 72 154

320262107474 ANKUSH KUMAR DAS SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
DAS ARADHANA DEVI Male 05-01-2014 34 38 72 155

320262105029 MD JUN KARNAIN MANSURI MD SHAHID MANSURI GULSHAN KHATUN Male 03-08-2010 46 25 71 156

320262105381 DHIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO PRADEEP KUMAR MAHTO RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 21-08-2010 33 38 71 157

320262102424 SARASWATI KUMARI DINESH THAKUR AMRITEE DEVI Female 10-02-2011 36 35 71 158

320262102272 JYOTI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 35 36 71 159

320262106429 POOJA KUMARI RAMLAGAN DAS GITA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 37 34 71 160

320262107242 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK INDU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 31 40 71 161

320262106340 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMBABU MUKHIYA SUDHIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 38 71 162

320262103266 MOHMMAD KURBAN JIYAUL HAQUE MUSRINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 35 36 71 163

320262104095 GAURI KUMARI KUSHESHWAR YADAV LADUVATI DEVI Female 01-04-2009 26 44 70 164

320262107166 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 42 70 165

320262106354 ANAND KUMAR RAMBHAROS RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 14-04-2010 36 34 70 166

320262107314 ARUSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 30 40 70 167

320262104324 NISHU KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 30 70 168

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MADHUBANI  |  Page 64  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: MADHUBANI     Block: KHUTAUNA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262104414 AYASHA TABASUM MD IRSAD ALAM ZEBA TABASUM Female 08-01-2013 34 36 70 169

320262104203 GANGA KUMARI LATE VISHNU KUMAR
SINGH SUNITA KUMARI Female 15-03-2011 34 35 69 170

320262108159 KARTIK KUMAR SURESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 36 33 69 171

320262105176 BHAVANI KUMARI MUNDUR PASWAN CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 32 69 172

320262104122 ABHISHEK KUMAR LAKSHMI RAM RITA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 33 36 69 173

320262104120 AARTI KUMARI LAKSHMI MANDAL RAMRATI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 27 42 69 174

320262108283 SATYAM RAJ UPENDRA SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 33 36 69 175

320262101368 YOUVRAJ KUMAR RAM BANDILAL RAM CHANDRIKA KUMARI
RAM Male 12-10-2014 36 33 69 176

320262107217 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH DAS RENU DEVI Female 15-04-2009 23 45 68 177

320262105200 KESHAV KUMAR NANDKISHOR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 09-02-2011 34 34 68 178

320262108132 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH KAMAT GURIYA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 28 40 68 179

320262101134 MANISHA KUMARI ANCHAL KUMAR MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 35 33 68 180

320262104066 HARDIK KUMAR KRISHNA KANT RAY SHAKUNTALA KUMARI Male 05-09-2012 41 27 68 181

320262105089 SUNITI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 28 40 68 182

320262106318 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMANAND YADAV RUNTI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 23 45 68 183

320262106073 NANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAFI SITA DEVI Female 21-07-2008 35 32 67 184

320262104081 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN KULDEV PASWAN INDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 38 67 185

320262102045 RADHA KUMARI BHUPENDRA PRASAD SAH RITA DEVI Female 16-06-2010 36 31 67 186

320262108028 GOUTAM  KUMAR SUNDAR LAL SAH JIVACHHI  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 36 67 187

320262107370 SABITA KUMARI SATYADEV MANDAL AMIRKA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 26 41 67 188

320262103061 KARISAN KUMAR GOVIND PRASAD YADAV MINA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 35 32 67 189

320262102171 DIWAKAR ANAND CHANDRA KISHOR BHARTI VIBHA KUMARI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 23 44 67 190

320262101280 AJIT KUMAR SAFI ASHOK SAFI ALKA DEVI Male 06-08-2010 33 33 66 191

320262105330 KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA PAVAN PRASAD GUPTA KAMINI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 192

320262104004 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KAMLESH GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 14-12-2011 38 28 66 193

320262104027 AMAN KUMAR SINGH KAPIL DEV MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 07-01-2012 32 34 66 194

320262108232 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA UMASHANKAR PRASAD VINA DEVI Male 31-12-2009 29 36 65 195

320262104234 PUSPANJLI KUMARI MAHENDRA PASWAN PHOOLO DEVI Female 18-04-2010 33 32 65 196

320262102190 AANSHI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR SAH SITA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 28 37 65 197

320262101019 AMAN KUMAR MANDAL ABHAY KUMAR MANDAL VEENA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 24 41 65 198

320262106244 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM PRASAD RAM RITA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 40 25 65 199

320262101341 AJEET KUMAR BAJRANGI GUPTA VIBHA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 34 31 65 200

320262104118 SAKSHI KUMARI LAKSHMI MAHTO NITU DEVI Female 19-04-2012 29 36 65 201

320262108220 PUSHPA KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR DAS RADHA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 29 36 65 202
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320262108284 SAURAV KUMAR UPENDRA SAH PARVATI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 29 36 65 203

320262101367 AMAN KUMAR RAM BANDILAL RAM CHANDRIKA KUMARI Male 14-11-2012 43 22 65 204

320262106270 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM SHOBHIT MAHTO SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 38 65 205

320262106376 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMDEV SAH DROPATI DEVI Female 12-01-2011 28 36 64 206

320262105134 BACHAN MANDAL MOHAN MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 29 35 64 207

320262107233 NIDHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA REENA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 32 32 64 208

320262106132 RAHUL KUMAR RAM BALAK MANDAL NIRUPA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 33 31 64 209

320262107460 MINAKSHI KUMARI SHARAVAN KUMAR
THAKUR CHANDANI KUMARI Female 29-11-2011 29 35 64 210

320262104408 NIKHAT PRAWEEN MD HASAN MANSURI HASINA KHATOON Female 12-04-2012 28 36 64 211

320262107479 NANDNI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PRASAD
MAHTO KUMARI ARCHANA Female 21-08-2012 33 31 64 212

320262104404 REHANA KHATUN MD HAIDAR ALI SURJAHA KHATUN Female 07-02-2011 25 38 63 213

320262102248 SATYAM KUMAR KAMAT DEV NARAYAN KAMAT USHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 31 32 63 214

320262106590 PRINS KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 25-03-2012 24 39 63 215

320262104054 AAKIRITI KUMARI KISHOR KAMAT SULEKHA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 28 35 63 216

320262103212 PRITEE KUMARI JAYNATH MUKHIYA VIMALA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 32 31 63 217

320262101220 SARSWATI KUMARI ARUN THAKUR MILAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 32 62 218

320262108271 JYOTI KUMARI UPENDRA DAS SHANTI DEVI Female 22-02-2012 31 31 62 219

320262102402 ANAND KUMAR DINESH MAHTO VASANTI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 30 32 62 220

320262107180 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEV SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 25 36 61 221

320262104251 ADITYA KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 28 61 222

320262102483 SONI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR DHANMANTI DEVI Female 04-05-2013 28 33 61 223

320262104254 NEHA KUMARI MAHESH RAM PHULO DEVI Female 09-01-2012 30 30 60 224

320262107162 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV MINA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 28 32 60 225

320262103109 JYOTI KUMARI HARISHANKAR PRASAD
SUMAN GEETA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 29 31 60 226

320262103047 JYOUTI KUMARI GHURAN YADAV AMIRKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 28 60 227

320262107163 NITU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV MINA DEVI Female 07-11-2013 28 32 60 228

320262107469 ANJALI KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN PRSAD
YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 23-02-2011 26 33 59 229

320262105366 BITU KUMAR YADAV PHULDEV YADAV MALA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 25 34 59 230

320262104106 LALAN KUMAR LAKSHMAN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2011 23 35 58 231

320262101384 ARUSHI KUMARI BECHAN JHA BABITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 22 36 58 232

320262108233 RADHA KUMARI UMASHANKAR PRASAD VINA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 23 35 58 233

320262101179 AMAN KUMAR DAS ARJUN DAS SUDHA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 31 27 58 234
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320262107440 SWETA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RAM REKHA DEVI Female 21-11-2010 21 36 57 235

320262101393 PUSPA KUMARI BECHU MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 26 31 57 236

320262108303 GANGA KUMARI VIDYANAND PRASAD
GUPTA SARSWATI DEVI Female 21-10-2013 26 31 57 237

320262105144 ABDUL WAHID MOJIBUR RAHMAN TASIN KHATOON Female 06-12-2012 29 27 56 238

320262104283 GANESH KUMAR BHANDARI MANOJ BHANDARI MAMTA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 29 27 56 239

320262104214 JYOTI KUMARI LT RAKESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 31-01-2011 25 30 55 240

320262104358 MD IRSAD MD AKBAR RUSTANA KHATUN Male 06-08-2012 27 28 55 241

320262107223 ABHISEK KUMAR SANTOSH KAMAT GUDDI DEVI Male 10-04-2013 26 29 55 242

320262108290 PREMKALA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SIKILYA DEVI Female 30-11-2009 28 26 54 243

320262106186 NITU KUMARI RAM KUMAR PASWAN NOT NAME Female 01-02-2012 22 32 54 244

320262104105 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA LAKSHMAN KUMAR GUPTA JIBACHHI DEVI Male 10-01-2013 25 29 54 245

320262103101 RUBI KUMARI HARIDEV RAM PARMILA DEVI Female 03-03-2010 24 29 53 246

320262101229 NISHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR
CHAURASIYA ANITA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 22 31 53 247

320262105490 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH RADHESHYAM MAHTO ANJALI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 26 27 53 248

320262106593 ARPANA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR LAL BEBY KUMARI KARN Female 07-10-2012 22 31 53 249

320262102082 VINITA KUMARI BINOD NAYAK DARO DEVI Female 08-09-2011 17 35 52 250

320262106317 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMANAND THAKUR SHYAMA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 28 24 52 251

320262108304 YAMUNA KUMARI VIDYANAND PRASAD
GUPTA SARSWATI DEVI Female 21-10-2013 26 26 52 252

320262108274 SAURABH KUNWAR UPENDRA KUNWAR SAVITA DEVI Male 18-10-2010 24 27 51 253

320262106220 ABHINAV KUMAR YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV MANJU  DEVI Male 23-02-2011 24 27 51 254

320262106357 RANJEET KUMAR RAMBRIKSH RAM SANTOSHI DEVI Male 29-02-2012 26 25 51 255

320262102048 GAYATRI KUMARI BHUWAN RAUT BIBHA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 24 27 51 256

320262104463 MD PRAVEJ MD NASRUL HAQUE NASIRA KHATOON Male 02-05-2012 19 32 51 257

320262102168 KUSHE KUMAR CHANDESHWAR YADAV BHULI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 21 30 51 258

320262106411 UDIT KUMAR PANDIT RAMESHWAR PANDIT REEMA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 26 25 51 259

320262103024 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GANGADHAR RAM DURGA DEVI Male 08-08-2010 23 27 50 260

320262107043 DURGESH KUMAR SACHIV KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 33 50 261

320262106367 SANTOSHI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 14-11-2013 21 29 50 262

320262107542 LAXMI NARAYAN SAH SHIVAJI SAH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 20 29 49 263

320262108426 PRITI KUMARI VIPIN RAM POONAM DEVI Female 24-04-2012 22 27 49 264

320262108126 PRITI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV PUNITA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 20 29 49 265

320262103140 KRISHN KUMAR INDRADEV RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 26 23 49 266

320262104078 NISHA KUMARI KRISHNDEV SAH RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 31 49 267
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320262106398 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 25-12-2014 19 30 49 268

320262104196 ANJALI KUMARI LALU RAM SONI DEVI Female 10-07-2010 19 29 48 269

320262108407 SOHANI KUMARI VINOD MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 19 28 47 270

320262105400 BIBEK KUMAR PRADIP MAHTO DULARI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 12 35 47 271

320262106037 VIVEK KUMAR PASWAN RAJESH PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 17 29 46 272

320262101325 SURESH KUMAR BAIDHANATH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 07-04-2013 27 18 45 273

320262105518 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA RAJ KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 15-11-2013 16 29 45 274

320262107610 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHYAM MUKHIYA NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 13 27 40 275

320262105129 MOHAMMAD TANVIR KHAN MOHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN RAUNAK KHATUN Male 09-01-2011 12 24 36 276

320262104050 SONI KUMARI KHUSHILAL RAM SARITA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 18 17 35 277

320262105126 NASRIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD RAFID TARBEN KHATOON Female 01-02-2013 11 20 31 278

320262105111 NAJNI KHATUN MO LALU AMINA KHATUN Female 14-04-2013 18 11 29 279
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320262105425 ANSHU RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR SAH SITA KUMARI Male 15-03-2014 78 64 142 1

320262107201 RINKI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 67 65 132 2

320262108440 NANDKISHOR KUMAR VIRENDRA SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 70 61 131 3

320262107259 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 26-03-2011 66 64 130 4

320262108384 HARI SHANKAR KUMAR VINAY KUMAR VINAY PANO DEVI Male 14-08-2012 72 55 127 5

320262106165 SANDHYA KUMARI RAM KARAN RAM KIRAN KUMARI Female 08-07-2012 69 56 125 6

320262104293 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 70 55 125 7

320262106149 ASHISH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA
CHAUDHARY GINA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 71 54 125 8

320262106254 GUNJA KUMARI RAM RAGHUVIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 11-06-2013 64 60 124 9

320262105380 PUSHPAJ KUMAR JHA PRADEEP KUMAR JHA BAVITA JHA Male 08-12-2012 71 52 123 10

320262104303 ADITYA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PURBE SANTOSHI  DEVI Male 17-02-2012 71 50 121 11

320262107185 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 68 53 121 12

320262106188 SUMIT KUMAR RAM RAM KUMAR RAM PANO DEVI Male 15-11-2012 67 54 121 13

320262102407 SAROJ KUMAR MANDAL DINESH MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 21-10-2011 64 55 119 14

320262107148 KUNDAN SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI Male 28-07-2013 61 58 119 15

320262102169 PRINCE MAURYA YADAV CHANDESHWAR YADAV PRAVEEN DEVI Male 03-05-2012 62 56 118 16

320262102253 MANISHA KUMARI DEVCHANDRA KUMAR
SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 56 116 17

320262105434 HARI KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV GAURI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 58 57 115 18

320262104280 KUSH KUMAR DAS MANJAY DAS SARSWATI DEVI Male 04-08-2010 63 51 114 19

320262105234 GANPATI KUMAR NASHIB LAL CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 63 51 114 20

320262107673 RISHI KUMAR CHAUDHRY SONU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY AASHA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 56 58 114 21

320262103211 HARSH KUMAR SAHANI JAYKUMAR SAHANI MAMATA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 58 56 114 22

320262104410 MD IRSHAD MD HUSAIN KHADIJA KHATUN Male 12-09-2010 57 56 113 23

320262106372 RAMAN KUMAR YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 23-07-2011 63 50 113 24

320262106504 NAITEEK KUMAR RANJEET CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 71 42 113 25

320262106506 ANU KUMARI RANJEET DAS RANI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 66 47 113 26

320262101279 RADHIKA KUMARI ASHOK RAY BIBHA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 61 51 112 27

320262107597 MINAKSHI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 63 48 111 28

320262106239 SONU KUMARI RAM PRAKASH RAY NITU RAY Female 30-12-2012 62 49 111 29

320262108104 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH KAVITA KUMARI Male 21-11-2011 52 58 110 30

320262107525 BHASKAR  KUMAR CHAUDHARY SHIV NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY SARSWATI DEVI Male 04-12-2012 64 46 110 31

320262105488 SHRUTI KUMARI RADHESHYAM KAMAT PREMKALA DEVI Female 13-05-2010 58 51 109 32
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320262104206 ASHIKA KUMARI LAXMAN SAH SARSWATI DEVI Female 14-08-2011 58 51 109 33

320262102127 BALRAM KUMAR MANDAL BRAHAMDEV MANDAL SOBHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 62 47 109 34

320262102056 SWATI KUMARI BIKKI CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 09-07-2010 58 50 108 35

320262105461 NITESH KUMAR KAMAT PRAVEEN KAMAT SANGEETA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 54 54 108 36

320262105216 NISHANT KUMAR CHAUDHARY NARESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 62 46 108 37

320262108127 SAURAV KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV USHA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 51 57 108 38

320262108236 AKLESH KUMAR DAS UMESH DAS RANJU DEVI Male 23-02-2011 66 41 107 39

320262107200 VAISHNWI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 13-05-2012 62 45 107 40

320262106449 DHANANJAY KUMAR RAMPRAKASH SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 58 49 107 41

320262103183 AANAND KUMAR MANDAL JALESHWAR MANDAL ROSHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2009 54 52 106 42

320262102012 BANDHANA KUMAR BHISHAM LAL
CHAUDHARY RUBY DEVI Female 21-04-2010 53 53 106 43

320262106256 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM SAGAR YADAV SAMIR DEVI Male 11-10-2011 49 57 106 44

320262105325 DIPEN KUMAR  CHAUDHARY PAVAN  CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 47 106 45

320262102282 POOJA KUMARI DEVKUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 60 46 106 46

320262106494 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR BANDANA KUMARI Male 03-11-2013 65 40 105 47

320262107642 SHIVAM KUMAR SIKINDER MALLIK POOJA DEVI Male 28-10-2014 61 44 105 48

320262103088 HARSHIV SAHNI HARI NARAYAN VINITA KUMARI Male 13-08-2012 59 45 104 49

320262107530 PRIYA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR BHAGAT RINA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 56 47 103 50

320262103116 ALOK SHARMA HEERTALAL SARMA SITA SARMA Male 12-10-2011 49 54 103 51

320262102400 HARSH KUMAR YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV SEULENA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 56 47 103 52

320262107117 AMAN RAJ SANJAY KUMAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 63 40 103 53

320262102468 DIPIKA KUMARI FIRAN CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 56 47 103 54

320262107230 SHILPA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 01-04-2011 61 41 102 55

320262107208 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV SANT KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 53 49 102 56

320262108400 BIKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 26-12-2011 55 47 102 57

320262107470 LAXMI KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN SAH LALITA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 61 41 102 58

320262107566 BANDANA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV NEERA KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 53 49 102 59

320262104300 KARAN KUMAR PANDIT MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT PUSHPA KUMARI Male 24-04-2012 57 45 102 60

320262106083 HARISHANKAR PANDIT RAJU PANDIT SAL DEVI Male 21-12-2011 53 48 101 61

320262106074 RAVI SANKAR RAJKUMAR SAHU RAUSHANI DEVI Male 15-02-2012 51 50 101 62

320262106475 GANGESH KUMAR RAMSUNDER SINGH REKHA KUMARI Male 21-03-2012 48 53 101 63

320262102108 ROSHANI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR
MAHASETH REETA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 49 51 100 64

320262104423 MD SAMIM SAFI MD JALIL SAFI JUBEDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 55 45 100 65
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320262107617 RADHA KUMARI SHYAM SHARMA RUNA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 57 43 100 66

320262106277 DURGESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAM SUNDAR
CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 57 43 100 67

320262107089 SAKSHAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 06-09-2012 44 56 100 68

320262101122 PARAS KUMAR AMRENDRA SAH RENU DEVI Male 06-01-2012 51 48 99 69

320262108234 NANDAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY UMESH CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 56 43 99 70

320262104379 AFASANA KHATUN MD ASHRAF SAVANA KHATUN Female 24-12-2011 49 49 98 71

320262102163 NIYASHA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR RAM LAKSHMI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 45 53 98 72

320262107638 JAI KUMARI SIKANDR YADAV LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 46 97 73

320262106209 RAJAN KUMAR SAH RAM LAL SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 58 39 97 74

320262102269 OM KAR YADAV DEVENDRA PRASAD
YADAV BHOLI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 47 50 97 75

320262108181 CHHOTI KUMARI SUSHIL CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 14-02-2011 44 52 96 76

320262106136 BITTU KUMAR RAM BHAJAN MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 49 96 77

320262106587 MAMTA KUMARI RAVINDER SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 50 46 96 78

320262106598 NANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 55 41 96 79

320262108457 MANISH KUMAR VISHWANATH YADAV RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 12-01-2013 43 53 96 80

320262104001 HITESH KUMAR KAMESHWAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 49 46 95 81

320262106021 RITESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 52 43 95 82

320262107339 KARTIK KUMAR SARVAN YADAV RITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 48 47 95 83

320262106432 AYUSH RANJAN RAMLOCHAN RAI REKHA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 48 47 95 84

320262107406 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV SHAMBHU KUMAR YADAV KAKULTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 40 94 85

320262105248 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH NAWAL KISHOR SINGH SOBHA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 48 46 94 86

320262106028 VISHNUKANT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA DEVKI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 50 44 94 87

320262107676 RENU KUMARI SRI NARAYAN DAS GHURANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 43 94 88

320262107151 SANTOSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 48 46 94 89

320262104018 ANKIT KUMAR SAH KAMLESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 48 46 94 90

320262106492 SONU KUMAR RANBIR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 56 38 94 91

320262106020 MANISHA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR DIWAKAR KAUSHALYA KUMARI Female 15-01-2013 48 46 94 92

320262103172 KARAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY JAGNARAYAN
CHAUDHARY SHALO DEVI Male 24-06-2008 50 43 93 93

320262106480 ABHINASH SAH RAMUDGAR SAH SMRITI DEVI Male 11-11-2010 54 39 93 94

320262106161 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM HRIDAY DAS ANITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 47 46 93 95

320262108325 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL RIA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 47 46 93 96

320262104284 PRITAM KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 30-03-2012 48 45 93 97

320262107150 MADHUPRIYA SANJAY SINGH REKHA KUMARI Female 18-10-2012 48 45 93 98
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320262108149 PRAVESH KUMAR RAY SURESH RAY ANITA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 46 46 92 99

320262106278 NANDANI KUMARI RAM SUNDAR MAHTO PUNITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 50 42 92 100

320262105153 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KAMAT SAVITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 49 43 92 101

320262106343 RUPESH KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH SANJULA DEVI Male 22-11-2014 46 46 92 102

320262105056 MD. JAHANGIR MD ZAKIR MANSURI SHAYRA KHATUN Male 02-03-2012 47 44 91 103

320262102487 PUJA BHARTI GANESH KUMAR SINGH PUNITA KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 54 37 91 104

320262104309 BHUSHAN KUMAR SAH MANOJ KUMAR SAH AMIRTI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 50 41 91 105

320262107408 SONI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR YADAV LILA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 44 47 91 106

320262106433 KHUSHIT KUMARI RAMNANDAN YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 12-01-2013 49 42 91 107

320262101327 DIPU KUMAR CHAUDHARY BAIDHNATH CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 18-02-2011 56 34 90 108

320262104306 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAY INAR DEVI Female 14-09-2011 58 32 90 109

320262105378 KOMAL KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR BHARTI MALTI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 51 39 90 110

320262105533 BHAWANA KUMARI RAJARAM CHAUDHARY GANITA DEVI Female 22-01-2011 49 40 89 111

320262102290 DIPAK KUMAR MANDAL DHANBIR MANDAL DEBO DEVI Male 15-02-2012 52 37 89 112

320262107720 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR SINGH SUDHIR MAHTO CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 48 41 89 113

320262106322 NANDAN SINGH RAMASHANKAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 12-05-2013 45 44 89 114

320262106031 ANIKET KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 43 45 88 115

320262106222 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM NARESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 45 43 88 116

320262107320 SAKSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV RADHA KUMARI Female 24-09-2012 36 52 88 117

320262107164 PRATIBHA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV GITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 48 40 88 118

320262107602 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH SHYAM KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA SINGH Male 19-12-2012 47 41 88 119

320262108470 SHIVAM KUMAR YOGENDRA PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 02-01-2011 52 35 87 120

320262108141 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SINGH PAVAN KUMARI Female 24-02-2012 48 39 87 121

320262105465 VIDHYA BHARTI PRAVIN KUMAR
PRABHAKAR AARATI KUMARI Female 09-02-2013 43 44 87 122

320262108042 SAURABH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL MONI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 43 43 86 123

320262106452 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA RAMPRAVESH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 46 40 86 124

320262106156 SITARAM YADAV RAM DEV YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 45 86 125

320262108425 MITHLESH PASWAN VIPIN PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 41 45 86 126

320262107366 PRITI KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN SAH ANITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 38 48 86 127

320262102492 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL GANESH MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 49 37 86 128

320262107591 NAGESH KUMAR SHYAM CHAUPAL PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 38 85 129

320262103084 ANJILA KUMARI HARI DEV YADAV PARMESHWARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 39 85 130

320262104218 RAVI SHANKAR SAHU MADAN KUMAR SAHU MEERA Male 01-04-2012 48 37 85 131

320262106280 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM SUNDAR SINGH ARATI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 42 43 85 132
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320262107243 ABHISHEK KUMAR PURBEY SANTOSH KUMAR PURBEY BABITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 50 35 85 133

320262105120 RUKASAD KHATOON MOHAMMAD ISA AMNA KHATOON Female 08-08-2011 40 44 84 134

320262102146 BANDANA KUMARI BUDHESHWAR YADAV RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 08-10-2011 44 40 84 135

320262108183 NANDANI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR MAHTO MANISHA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 38 46 84 136

320262106160 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM GHULAM SADAY SHEETLI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 42 42 84 137

320262106481 ANJU KUMARI RAMUDGAR SAH AMIRTI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 52 32 84 138

320262107512 POOJA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR RAY PUNITA KUMARI Female 28-03-2013 49 35 84 139

320262105432 BIMLESH KUMAR YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV PHULBHARIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 37 83 140

320262106223 CHANDANI KUMARI RAM NARESH SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 36 83 141

320262103076 KHUSHBU KUMARI HARE RAM RAY RINKI KUMARI Female 26-03-2013 47 36 83 142

320262103182 RAGANI KUMARI JALDIP SAH MANJU DEVI Female 10-10-2010 43 39 82 143

320262107658 LALAN KUMAR SITARAM YADAV GITA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 47 35 82 144

320262102137 KHUSHABU KUMARI BRAHMDEV SAH RINKU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 43 39 82 145

320262108254 GOPAL KUMAR PURWE UMESH PURWE RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 41 82 146

320262107284 ANNU KUMARI SANTOSH SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 42 40 82 147

320262105458 PRITAM KUMAR PRASADI MANDAL PARMESHWARI DEVI Male 06-01-2010 39 42 81 148

320262103268 PRIYANKA KUMARI JUGAT MAHTO CHCNDANATH DEVI Female 01-08-2011 32 49 81 149

320262103036 MINTU KUMAR GHANSHYAM MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 39 42 81 150

320262103130 RAUSHAN KUMAR PAMDIT INDAL PANDIT SABITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 37 44 81 151

320262103181 ADITYA KUMAR JALDIP SAH MANJU DEVI Male 23-01-2012 43 38 81 152

320262101288 DIPAK KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 49 31 80 153

320262108471 JYOTI KUMARI YOGENDRA SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 40 40 80 154

320262101362 BIPANSHU KUMARI BALRAM SHARMA ASHA KUMARI Female 29-03-2012 44 36 80 155

320262104304 SHRISHTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM USHA KUMARI Female 27-04-2012 42 38 80 156

320262104261 SUNITA KUMARI MAHESHWAR YADAV HIRA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 45 35 80 157

320262103233 BANDNA KUMARI JITENDER YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 37 43 80 158

320262108273 RAUSHAN RAJ UPENDRA KUMAR AMERICA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 47 33 80 159

320262102374 GAURI KUMARI DILIP SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 35 79 160

320262107084 ABHIJIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 08-02-2012 40 39 79 161

320262104072 SUSHMITA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 45 34 79 162

320262107112 SUMAN KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RENU KUMARI Male 05-05-2012 38 41 79 163

320262106181 PARVATI KUMARI RAM KUMAR PAMDIT RITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 39 40 79 164

320262107358 SUDIP KUMAR SATISH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 38 41 79 165

320262107017 PANKAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV JANKI DEVI Male 07-06-2011 38 40 78 166

320262106249 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH RAM PRIT SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 26-12-2011 37 41 78 167
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320262107261 NISHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 31 47 78 168

320262106260 MANISHA KUMAR DAS RAM SEVAK DAS ARUNA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 39 39 78 169

320262102231 ANSH KUMAR DAS DEEPAK KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 29-10-2012 39 39 78 170

320262106208 PRITI KUMARI RAM LAKHAN THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 26-02-2009 40 37 77 171

320262106168 AMRESH KUMAR RAM KRISHANA SAHU NILAM DEVI Male 28-04-2010 38 39 77 172

320262102096 ANKIT KUMAR BIPIN PRASAD MANORMA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 42 35 77 173

320262101240 ANUJ RAJ ASHESHWAR PANDIT BEENA PANDIT Male 18-11-2012 39 38 77 174

320262105057 SAHZADI PARVEEN MD ZUBAIR ALAM ZAHEENA KHATOON Female 20-03-2014 35 42 77 175

320262101260 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH BIBHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 44 32 76 176

320262106548 RAVI KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR REKHA Male 16-03-2013 42 34 76 177

320262101361 SARASWATI KUMARI BALRAM SAH SUNITI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 37 38 75 178

320262108352 KAMANI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 03-03-2013 34 41 75 179

320262104170 VIKAS KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 40 34 74 180

320262102196 GANESH KUMAR CHEDI SINGH GHURNI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 36 38 74 181

320262102069 RAGANI KUMARI BINDESWAR YADAV LAXMI DEVI Female 14-11-2011 30 43 73 182

320262106147 KIRAN KUMARI RAM BIHARI MANDAL MANTORIYA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 40 33 73 183

320262104405 MD JISAN MD HAMID SAKINA KHATUN Male 24-02-2013 42 31 73 184

320262102278 RADHA KUMARI DEVENDRA YADAV PUNITA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 41 31 72 185

320262108347 SANJANA KUMARI VIJAY RAY REHA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 32 40 72 186

320262101354 ADITYA KUMAR BALKRISH RAY SONI DEVI Male 13-12-2011 27 45 72 187

320262104315 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BIBHA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 36 36 72 188

320262106441 SONU KUMAR RAMNATH MANDAL LALO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 189

320262101186 SURAJ KUMAR RAM ARJUN RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 40 72 190

320262108369 RADHA KUMARI VILKSHAN MANDAL CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 45 27 72 191

320262108298 SHRUTI KUMARI VARUN KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 37 35 72 192

320262103106 JYOTI KUMARI HARINARAYAN YADAV CHANDESHWARI DEVI Female 04-06-2009 43 28 71 193

320262105485 BHAGVAT THAKUR RADHE SHYAM THAKUR NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 37 71 194

320262102130 VISHNU SAH BRAHAMDEV SAH BHULI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 41 71 195

320262103021 SALINI KUMARI GANGA SAGAR
MAHASHETH MIRA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 39 32 71 196

320262107628 BAIBHAV KUMARI SHYAMDEV DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 10-03-2012 36 35 71 197

320262107402 CHANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
MANDAL RADHIKA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 34 37 71 198

320262102337 AMAN KUMAR RAM DILEEP KUMAR RAM SUJITA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 38 33 71 199

320262108130 SURAJ KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARY NAGINA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 31 40 71 200

320262107614 KISHAN KUMAR SHYAM PURVE REKHA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 37 34 71 201
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320262106440 RAMNATH MANDAL RAMNATH MANDAL SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 40 71 202

320262105543 KAJAL KUMARI RAJDEO RAM BIMLA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 41 29 70 203

320262105297 VIJAY KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARY AASHA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 33 37 70 204

320262107484 SHIVANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY RINRI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 27 43 70 205

320262108115 NISHA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD
YADAV VINOD DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 39 70 206

320262106014 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJESH KAMAT ASHA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 28 42 70 207

320262101033 SUMAN KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY INDRA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 37 33 70 208

320262102115 ASHAKI KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 09-06-2012 33 37 70 209

320262105468 JYOTI KUMARI PREM KUMAR PANDIT SHILA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 33 37 70 210

320262103108 SATYAM KUMAR HARIOM RAY CHANDA DEVI Male 25-07-2014 32 38 70 211

320262104116 RAVI BHUSAN MANDAL LAKSHMESHWAR MANDAL YASHODA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 38 69 212

320262103234 JINA KUMARI JITENDRA BHAGAT PINKI DEVI Female 25-01-2011 43 26 69 213

320262106298 KRISHAN KUMAR BHARTI RAM VINAY YADAV VIJETA KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 34 35 69 214

320262102017 DIVYAM THAKUR BHOGENDRA THAKUR VINA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 31 38 69 215

320262107101 GOVIND KUMAR RAM SANJAY KUMAR RAM SOBHITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 42 27 69 216

320262102246 BIKASH KUMAR YADAV DEV KUMAR YADAV KASHI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 45 69 217

320262107077 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY CHOUDHARY REENA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 29 39 68 218

320262106252 KRISHNA YADAV RAM PUKAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 21-11-2011 36 32 68 219

320262105109 RANJAN KUMARI MITHLESH PRASAD SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 33 35 68 220

320262108116 AMIT KUMAR RAM SURENDRA RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 05-07-2012 31 37 68 221

320262102288 RITU KUMARI DEVNATH YADAV FULESHWARI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 30 38 68 222

320262107529 RADHESHYAM YADAV SHIV RAM SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 33 35 68 223

320262107670 PRITI KUMARI SOHAN SAH BEBI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 38 29 67 224

320262104044 PRATIK KUMAR KAUSHAL KISHOR DAS JAYA KUMARI Male 13-06-2012 34 33 67 225

320262104150 GAYTRI SINGH LALAN SINGH RENU DEVI Female 02-12-2012 36 31 67 226

320262106456 PARWATI KUMARI RAMPRIT YADAV PALAS DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 28 66 227

320262102042 KAJAL KUMARI BHULA MANDAL BHUVNESHWARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 40 66 228

320262108203 RAMESH KUMAR TEJEE MANDAL CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 30 66 229

320262102120 JYOTI KUMARI BISHNUDEV MAHARA URMILA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 33 33 66 230

320262107510 HARIOM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAM BHULLI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 32 34 66 231

320262105459 RISHI KUMAR CHAUDHARY PRASHANT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 38 28 66 232

320262107415 JAYANTI KUMARI SHAMBHU NATH MISHRA BINDU DEVI Female 31-12-2012 31 35 66 233

320262101347 KANHAIYA KUMAR DAS BALAKRISHNA DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 18-01-2011 28 37 65 234

320262106553 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINFG VINITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 31 34 65 235
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320262101059 SAPANA KUMARI AJAY YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 05-12-2011 34 31 65 236

320262108075 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 31 34 65 237

320262107277 ANURAG KUMAR SANTOSH PURVE SUNITA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 35 30 65 238

320262103228 GAYTRI KUMARI JIBU SHARMA KAPUR DEVI Female 24-02-2012 24 41 65 239

320262106375 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMDEV RAY LILA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 31 34 65 240

320262102426 AMIT KUMAR DINESH YADAV KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 36 65 241

320262106560 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDIT RANJIT PANDIT AMIRKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 28 65 242

320262108351 CHANDNI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 03-05-2013 26 39 65 243

320262103148 RAVINDRA KUMAR INDRAJEET PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 19 45 64 244

320262102107 AAKASH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 36 28 64 245

320262102285 DILIP KUMAR DEVNAT YADAV RAMPARI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 33 31 64 246

320262103155 ANSH RAJ JAG VIJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 36 28 64 247

320262106163 RAVI KISHAN MANDAL RAM JATAN MANDAL RAM KALA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 19 45 64 248

320262105218 SONAKSHI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 35 29 64 249

320262107623 SANJIT KUMAR SHYAM THAKUR POOJA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 31 32 63 250

320262106281 VIVEK KUMAR RAM SUPHAL MANDAL PARVATI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 32 31 63 251

320262101196 MANISHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR ROY BUCHCHI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 24 39 63 252

320262107418 GAUTAM KUMAR SHAMBHU PURBEY PINKI DEVI Male 26-04-2012 32 31 63 253

320262106294 NISHU KUMARI RAM VILAS SAHU MINU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 22 41 63 254

320262107543 PRAVIN KUMAR SHIVAN PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 28 34 62 255

320262107683 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JHA SUBHASH KUMAR JHA CHANDA JHA Male 25-01-2012 32 30 62 256

320262101127 ANUP KUMAR ANAND KUMAR MANDAL MUNIYA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 31 31 62 257

320262106584 GANESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAVINDAR CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Male 09-06-2012 28 34 62 258

320262104178 VIKASH KUMAR LALIT MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 24 38 62 259

320262101083 GHANSHYAM KUMAR ALOK DAS MS NISHANSA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 24 38 62 260

320262108175 HARSHITA KUMARI SURYANARAYAN SINGH CHANDRIKA KUMARI Female 18-07-2013 22 40 62 261

320262108046 DIPESH KUMAR PASWAN SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 31 30 61 262

320262108250 NANDANI  KUMARI UMESH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 26-06-2011 36 25 61 263

320262107506 SHIKHSA WATS SHIV KUMAR JHA RANI JHA Female 04-02-2012 32 29 61 264

320262102442 RAJU KUMAR DOMI MANDAL INDU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 32 29 61 265

320262105530 VIVEK KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAJA RAM CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 33 28 61 266

320262106286 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM UDGAR RAM RITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 26 35 61 267

320262108434 KANCHAN KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 29 31 60 268

320262102481 ARUSHI KUMARI GANESH CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 28 32 60 269
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320262102301 RADHA KUMARI DHANIKLAL YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 30 30 60 270

320262107251 ANIL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN RINA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 23 37 60 271

320262103204 SATYAM KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 24-02-2011 28 31 59 272

320262105229 RUPALI KUMARI NARESH THAKUR MANJU KUMARI Female 13-01-2012 23 36 59 273

320262106166 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAM KISHOR KAMAT REKHA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 25 34 59 274

320262101202 RUMA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 30-01-2013 23 36 59 275

320262101047 SAKSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 29-11-2014 24 35 59 276

320262104189 AMRITA KUMARI LALIT YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 28 30 58 277

320262106182 ANJALI KUMARI RAM KUMAR PANDIT RUKMINI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 26 32 58 278

320262108476 CHANDA KUMARI YUGESHVAR PAL KAMALA PAL Female 02-08-2012 23 35 58 279

320262103045 ANAND KUMAR GHURAN YADAV PAONM KUMARI Male 06-11-2012 20 38 58 280

320262104434 MD AZRUDDIN MD KAMRUDDIN GULSAN KHATUN Male 05-03-2013 22 36 58 281

320262107168 VIKI KUMAR SANJAY YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 19-03-2011 33 24 57 282

320262106569 KAMANI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 26 31 57 283

320262103100 DURGA KUMARI HARIDEV KAMAT PINKI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 29 28 57 284

320262108453 CHHOTU RAM VISHO RAM UMDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 31 57 285

320262106150 ANSHU PRIYA RAM CHANDRA PANDIT RENU KUMARI Female 31-12-2014 31 26 57 286

320262108140 RUMA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR RAM BINITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 23 33 56 287

320262106131 KARINA KUMARI RAM BAHADUR KAMAT BIMLA DEVI Female 13-01-2013 24 32 56 288

320262103092 KANHAIYA KUMAR YADAV HARI NARAYAN YADAV RINA DEVI Male 27-02-2013 25 31 56 289

320262108404 NIDHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2013 20 36 56 290

320262102198 POOJA KUMARI CHHEDI MANDAL VIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 34 55 291

320262103107 SHIVAM KUMAR HARINDRA KAMAT KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 27 55 292

320262104028 AMRITA KUMARI KAPIL DEV PAL RANI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 23 32 55 293

320262102368 KRISHNA KUMAR DILIP RAM LILAM DEVI Female 10-04-2012 20 35 55 294

320262107652 SIVANI KUMARI SITAL PRASAD YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 20 35 55 295

320262102018 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI BHOGENDRA YADAV NIRO DEVI Female 19-06-2012 24 30 54 296

320262102035 RADHIKA KUMARI BHOLA SAH PINKI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 26 28 54 297

320262105420 GANGARAM KUMAR MANDAL PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL TETARI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 23 31 54 298

320262103175 SUMAN KUMAR JAI PRAKASH KAMAT MAMTA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 22 31 53 299

320262103105 PUJA KUMARI HARINARAYAN DAS PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 26 53 300

320262104455 UMMEHANI BINAT MD MUSTAKIM AFROJA KHATOON Female 01-03-2013 21 32 53 301

320262107550 DEV LAL KUMAR PANDIT SHIVNANDAN PANDIT SANJILA DEVI Male 26-10-2020 25 28 53 302

320262101349 AMIT KUMAR RAY BALESHWAR RAY VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 28 52 303

320262103208 ABHIJIT KUMAR SEN JAYEDEV SEN BABY SEN Male 01-01-2010 23 27 50 304
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320262105309 MANJU KUMARI PARMESHWAR MANDAL DURGI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 38 50 305

320262105403 RAGANI KUMARI PRADIP RAM ASHA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 22 28 50 306

320262104160 ANURAG KUMAR LALIT GOSAI ANJIRA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 22 28 50 307

320262108355 BHARAT KUMAR YADAV VIJAY YADAV PALASH DEVI Male 18-10-2011 23 26 49 308

320262108059 ANKITA KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 08-09-2012 27 22 49 309

320262108433 NIRAJ KUMAR DAS VIRENDRA KUMAR DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 21 27 48 310

320262101348 RANJU KUMARI BALESHWAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 26 22 48 311

320262102031 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV BHOLA PRASAD YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 24 24 48 312

320262101381 KAJAL KUMARI BATOHI YADAV RAMDAI DEVI Female 12-06-2011 18 29 47 313

320262108117 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJ SURENDRA RAM POONAM KUMARI Male 13-01-2013 18 29 47 314

320262105059 GULPASA PRAVEEN MD. ATAUL RAHMAN TABASSUM PRAVEEN Female 22-01-2013 16 31 47 315

320262105401 AKASH KUMAR PRADIP PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 20 25 45 316

320262103122 KHUSHABU KUMARI HIRALAL DAS SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 27 43 317

320262102179 NITU KUMARI CHANDRADEV SAFI MANJU DEVI Female 08-10-2011 18 23 41 318

320262107373 AARATI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN MANDAL SHILA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 12 26 38 319
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320262105272 CHANDAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 66 54 120 1

320262107659 RAJ LAL KUMAR SIYA SHARAN MAHTO KAMINI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 64 54 118 2

320262104236 VIVEK KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD MEERA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 62 55 117 3

320262107653 ANKIT KUMAR SITARAM MAHTO RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 16-01-2012 68 46 114 4

320262105372 NITIN KUMAR PRADEEP CHOUPAL RUNA DEVI Male 28-05-2011 61 50 111 5

320262108377 KHUSHBU KUMARIF VINAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 67 44 111 6

320262107104 SHIVAM KUMAR SAFI SANJAY KUMAR SAFI ASHA KUMARI Male 25-03-2012 59 50 109 7

320262107503 ABHIGYAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 60 48 108 8

320262105264 ANAND KUMAR NIROJ MANDAL SUJITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 56 51 107 9

320262104247 NIDHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR MAHTO GULAB DEVI Female 25-06-2012 58 49 107 10

320262107194 AADITYA BHANDARI SANJIV KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Male 07-10-2012 60 44 104 11

320262103271 LAXMI KUMARI JWALA MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 53 50 103 12

320262108295 RAKESH KUMAR UTTIM LAL RAM RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 52 103 13

320262107468 AYUSH KUMAR SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 12-05-2013 58 45 103 14

320262106351 RINA KUMARI RAMBALAK YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 58 41 99 15

320262107411 NAVIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO RUKMANI KUMARI Female 19-12-2012 49 50 99 16

320262106335 ANSHU KUMARI RAMASHISH SINGH KUNTI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 53 43 96 17

320262101151 BHARTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2011 52 40 92 18

320262107429 HABIBA SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD AKHTAR GAZALA PERWEEN Female 02-03-2012 45 47 92 19

320262107002 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH RACHNA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 47 43 90 20

320262103030 ANSHUMAN KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR MAHTO PUNAM KUMARI Male 10-06-2012 49 41 90 21

320262107509 BARUN KUMAR RAM SHIV KUMAR RAM PRAYAGI DEVI Male 25-02-2013 53 37 90 22

320262108321 SATYAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 46 43 89 23

320262104224 KARTIK KUMAR MAHADEV MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 10-12-2010 53 35 88 24

320262101300 PALLAVI KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 37 88 25

320262108253 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR UMESH PRASAD THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 45 41 86 26

320262102188 KARTAVYA KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR GOP ARTI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 44 42 86 27

320262102488 ABHISHEK KUMAR GANESH MAHTO YASHODA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 35 51 86 28

320262101146 SATYAM KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAHU GITA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 43 43 86 29

320262106098 RAJNISH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAVI NILAM KUMARI Male 15-02-2013 40 45 85 30

320262104201 AARYAN KUMAR MANDAL LATE RAVINDRA MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 27-09-2012 39 45 84 31

320262102091 TANUSH KUMAR JHA BIPIN JHA ARTI JHA Male 04-02-2013 36 48 84 32

320262101048 KUMAR ABHISHEK RAJ AJAY KUMAR RAM ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 38 83 33

320262103277 KARTIKEY KUMAR THAKUR KAILASH KUMAR THAKUR GAURI DEVI Male 04-01-2011 40 43 83 34
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320262101291 RUPAM KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR AASHA DEVI Female 11-01-2011 49 33 82 35

320262101329 HIMANSHU KUMAR PASWAN BAIDHNATH PASWAN PRATIBHA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 47 35 82 36

320262107662 SUJITA KUMARI SIYARAM PANDIT GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 45 81 37

320262104296 AADARSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL PAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 36 80 38

320262104350 JAINUL ABDIN MD ABID GULNAJ PRAWEEN Male 01-01-2012 37 43 80 39

320262106068 NISHU BHARTI RAJKUMAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 12-09-2012 41 39 80 40

320262108327 RANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAUT BABITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 43 36 79 41

320262106137 RUDRA RAJ RAM BHAJAN MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 26-10-2011 43 36 79 42

320262105345 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SAHU RADHA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 40 39 79 43

320262105181 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNI RAM MUNNI DRVI Female 01-01-2012 37 41 78 44

320262102289 NITISH KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 34 44 78 45

320262106559 NITISH KUMAR RANJIT MUKHIYA KAMLA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 37 40 77 46

320262107710 GAUTAM KUMAR SUDHIR JHA BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 42 76 47

320262103156 SONAKSHI KUMARI JAGANNATH PANDIT PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 07-10-2011 28 48 76 48

320262108396 KHUSBU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MANDAL SHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 37 76 49

320262101136 PRATIKSHA KUMARI ANIL JHA MEGHA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 34 42 76 50

320262101111 SACHIN KUMAR AMOD KUMAR MANDAL SUNDRIKA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 39 37 76 51

320262101169 MAUSAMI PRIYA ANJAY KUMAR THAKUR PALLAVI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 31 44 75 52

320262105433 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 33 42 75 53

320262105507 RAJ MANI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 12-09-2012 42 32 74 54

320262107464 SHIVANI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR YADAV RANJANA KUMARI Female 02-03-2013 31 43 74 55

320262106255 NISHA KUMARI RAM RAVTARMAHTO REENA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 36 37 73 56

320262107648 SUJIT KUMAR SINOD KUMAR SAHU RINKU DEVI Male 07-09-2012 39 33 72 57

320262104085 ANUSHKA KUMARI KUMAR KANT THAKUR ANOKHA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 26 45 71 58

320262106373 ARTI KUMARI RAMCHARITRA MAHTO SANTOSHI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 39 32 71 59

320262106217 MARUTI NANDAN RAM NARAYAN MAHIO LALIIA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 40 30 70 60

320262107493 ASHA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 22-07-2012 30 40 70 61

320262107454 SANTOSHI KUMARI SHANKAR SHARMA PUNITA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 29 41 70 62

320262101043 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SONI GUPTA Male 13-09-2013 30 40 70 63

320262101382 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU BAUA JI SAHU LALITA DEVI Male 22-08-2010 33 36 69 64

320262102136 NEHA KUMARI BRAHMDEO SHARMA SANGITA SHARMA Female 02-09-2010 32 37 69 65

320262106066 KUMARI SHWETA PRAKASH RAJKUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 31-12-2011 35 34 69 66

320262101401 NISHA KUMARI BHAGWAN KUMAR
MISHRA VARSHA MISHRA Female 06-09-2012 26 43 69 67

320262106544 SUGNDHA KUMARI RANJIT JHA KIRAN DEVI Female 30-01-2011 35 33 68 68
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320262101144 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PASWAN SUNITA KUMARI Male 24-08-2010 38 29 67 69

320262105073 NANDANI KUMARI MEGHANAND JHA POOJA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 26 41 67 70

320262105368 PALLAVI KUMARI PINTU JHA NILU DEVI Female 30-08-2012 40 26 66 71

320262108068 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL PATHAK BABITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 33 32 65 72

320262104403 FATMA PRAWEEN MD GULZAR AHAMAD KAUSAR PRAWEEN Female 22-08-2012 30 35 65 73

320262107504 LIZA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 10-05-2013 25 40 65 74

320262101372 SUMAN KUMARI BARUN RAM GAURI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 31 33 64 75

320262108035 MINAKSHI  KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR  MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 29 35 64 76

320262108337 KUNDAN KUMAR JHA VIJAY MOHAN JHA NIRMAL DEVI Male 01-03-2013 29 35 64 77

320262107349 ADITYA MANDAL SATISH KUMAR MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 29 34 63 78

320262106554 RACHNA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR THAKUR JHUNA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 27 36 63 79

320262106273 SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUPAL RAM SHWARUP CHAUPAL BABLI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 28 34 62 80

320262102405 DIVYA KUMARI DINESH MANDAL MILTU DEVI Female 28-06-2012 19 43 62 81

320262105217 LAXMI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Female 22-11-2010 31 29 60 82

320262101180 RISHI KUMAR ARJUN KAMAT REKHA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 30 30 60 83

320262104023 SOURABH KUMAR KANHAIYA GOP ANITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 35 25 60 84

320262103177 NAGINA KHATUN JAKIR HUSSAIN SABILA KHATOON Female 20-12-2009 29 30 59 85

320262106356 ANKIT SURYAVANSHI RAMBILASH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 32 27 59 86

320262102011 SUNIDHI MISHRA BHAVNATH MISHRA CHANDNI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 23 35 58 87

320262104077 APRAJITA KUMARI KRISHNANAND SAFI KAMNI KUMARI Female 03-04-2011 14 43 57 88

320262105254 PRAGYA KUMARI NIRAJ JHA RITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 29 28 57 89

320262107438 KESHAV KUMAR SHANKAR JHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 31 26 57 90

320262104220 SURAJ KUMAR MADAN MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 91

320262107467 SWETA KUMARI SHARVAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 20 35 55 92

320262106355 ANSHIKA PRIYA RAMBILAS SINGH GANGA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 22 32 54 93

320262106567 RAGINI KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 28 26 54 94

320262105454 LAXMI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV BHULLI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 23 30 53 95

320262104007 SATYAJIT KUMAR KAMAT KAMLESH KAMAT SITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 27 25 52 96

320262103129 VISHAL KUMAR INDAL KUMAR KAMTI REKHA DEVI Male 03-05-2014 26 26 52 97

320262106364 ANSHU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MAHTO KIRAN Female 30-01-2012 27 24 51 98

320262107241 ANISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 18 32 50 99

320262101081 GULAM GAUS ALE AHMAD SARVAR NAJRANA KHATUN Male 08-10-2012 27 22 49 100

320262102369 NIRAJ KUMAR DILIP RAM JAGDAMBA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 17 29 46 101

320262102164 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM CHANDESHWAR RAM RUNA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 19 26 45 102

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MADHUBANI  |  Page 81  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 106

Merit List For Model School
District: MADHUBANI     Block: LAKHNAUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262103026 SANDEEP KUMAR GANPATI MANDAL ANJALI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 16 29 45 103

320262105513 MOHIT MEHRA RAJ KUMAR RAM RANJU DEVI Male 29-07-2011 18 23 41 104

320262101181 AATISH KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 19 20 39 105

320262104205 RITIK KUMAR LAXMAN RAM SUBITA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 8 22 30 106
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320262104079 ANKUR MOHAN KULDEEP KUMAR NO Male 17-05-2012 80 72 152 1

320262108345 KRISHN  KUMAR VIJAY RAM LALITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 74 71 145 2

320262102385 KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA DINESH GUPTA FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 82 63 145 3

320262107391 NITISH KUMAR SHAILENDRA YADAV FUL KUMARI Male 17-05-2012 74 68 142 4

320262106424 PRAKASH KUMAR KAMAT RAMKRISHN KAMAT INDU DEVI Male 03-04-2012 74 67 141 5

320262105219 RITU KUMARI NARESH KUMAR YADAV ADHIRAN DEVI Female 13-03-2013 71 65 136 6

320262108405 PANKAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 69 61 130 7

320262101182 SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT ARJUN KUMAR PANDIT DUKHANI DEVI Male 28-05-2012 71 59 130 8

320262106453 AADITYA KUMAR RAMPRIT KUMAR KALPANA KUMARI Male 09-11-2012 63 67 130 9

320262107152 RAHUL KUMAR TATI SANJAY TATI GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 78 50 128 10

320262104034 VIBHA KUMARI KAPLESHWAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 67 57 124 11

320262102226 SHASHIBHUSHAN RAJ DAYANAND SINGH REKHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 66 57 123 12

320262108408 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 61 123 13

320262102328 HEMANT KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 24-04-2013 67 55 122 14

320262101141 ARCHANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR  SAH DROPADI  DEVI Female 01-12-2011 57 64 121 15

320262107088 PRANAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR DEEPA KUMARI Male 25-12-2011 59 60 119 16

320262107403 MANJU KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 61 58 119 17

320262104108 RAKESH KUMAR LAKSHMAN MUKHIYA PARO DEVI Male 15-08-2011 62 56 118 18

320262105280 VED PRAKASH OM PRAKASH YADAV LILA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 67 51 118 19

320262105329 JYOTI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR YADAV SIMPAL KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 70 47 117 20

320262104235 SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHENDRA PODDAR LALITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 70 47 117 21

320262106539 BIPUL KUMAR SINGH RANJESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 18-08-2012 64 53 117 22

320262105273 ANSHU PRIYA OM PRAKASH MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 12-04-2013 57 60 117 23

320262106495 MAYANK RAJ RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 51 116 24

320262107390 POOJA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR
YADAV MAMTA KUMARI Female 25-10-2012 62 54 116 25

320262107526 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN YADAV VEENA DEVI Male 09-02-2013 53 63 116 26

320262105315 POOJA KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR ISHAR SANGITA DEVI Female 15-02-2010 50 64 114 27

320262105278 DEV RAJ OM PRAKASH YADAV MINA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 68 46 114 28

320262103062 GULSHAN KUMAR SAH GOVIND SAH REKHA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 59 55 114 29

320262105348 BINITA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 16-04-2008 66 47 113 30

320262107061 SUSHMITA KUMARI SAKAL DEV YADAV HARIHAR DEVI Female 03-05-2012 53 59 112 31

320262104448 NASRIN PRAVEEN MD MUBARAK NASIMA KHATUN Female 06-12-2012 63 49 112 32

320262105209 MITHILESH KUMAR NARAYAN PODDAR GANGA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 64 47 111 33

320262106012 REENA KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV MAMLA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 67 44 111 34
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320262101337 MANISH KUMAR BAIJU PRASAD SAH SHAILO DEVI Male 12-08-2012 59 51 110 35

320262108101 MOHAN KUMAR GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA SONIA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 54 56 110 36

320262105313 RUPAM KUMARI PARMESHWAR SAH INDRAKALA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 54 55 109 37

320262104338 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 62 47 109 38

320262108087 SAPNA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR MUKHIYA KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-10-2012 59 50 109 39

320262102151 ARPANA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR JHA SUDHA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 55 53 108 40

320262102128 SHRVAN KUMAR BRAHAMDEV RAY KALPANA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 56 51 107 41

320262108324 RAUNAK GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSHI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 56 51 107 42

320262107170 DAYASHANKAR KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 56 51 107 43

320262103267 RAJA KUMAR MANDAL JOKHAN MANDAL BECHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 52 106 44

320262104305 JAGRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAUT SAVITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 61 45 106 45

320262102394 SHIVAM KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAH SANGITA KUMARI Male 04-05-2011 64 41 105 46

320262105270 MAUSAM RAJ OM PRAKASH GUPTA RUNA GUPTA Male 25-09-2012 58 47 105 47

320262102386 RAJKUMAR DINESH KAMAT GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 58 104 48

320262102135 CHANDNI KUMARI BRAHMANAND JHA PRITA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 54 50 104 49

320262102341 SHIVAM KUMAR DILIP KAMAT VIMALA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 51 53 104 50

320262107229 SUBHASH KUMAR PANDIT SANTOSH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 57 47 104 51

320262108395 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MANDAL KAMAL DEVI Male 05-02-2013 55 49 104 52

320262108397 NIRAJ KUMAR SADAY VINOD KUMAR SADAY CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 53 51 104 53

320262101403 CHANDANI KUMARI BHAGWAT YADAV ANILA DEVI Female 07-03-2009 50 53 103 54

320262107365 ARJUN KUMAR TANTI SATYA NARAYAN DAS ASHA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 57 46 103 55

320262107656 ABHISHEK KUMAR SITARAM SAH ANUPAM DEVI Male 02-03-2012 55 48 103 56

320262107039 SURAJ KUMAR THAKUR ROSHAN THAKUR VINA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 59 43 102 57

320262102459 ROSHANI KUMARI DURGANAND YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 52 102 58

320262106329 SHIVAM KUMAR MIRDHA RAMASHISH MIRDHA RANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2013 54 48 102 59

320262108444 LAXAMI KUMARI VIRENDRA VISHWASH RUPA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 57 44 101 60

320262106126 INDRJEET KUMAR SAH RAM BABU SAH CHANDRA KALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 45 101 61

320262101377 ABHINAV KUMAR BASANT KUMAR RADHA KUMARI Male 24-07-2013 52 49 101 62

320262102101 RANI KUMARI BIRENDRA CHAUPAL GANGA DEVI Female 26-01-2011 52 48 100 63

320262108305 PRABHAT KUMAR RAM VIDYANAND RAM BABITA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 52 48 100 64

320262104045 CHANDANI KUMARI KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR
KAUSHAL PINKI KUMARI Female 20-06-2012 53 47 100 65

320262103064 RITESH KUMAR GUGALI SAH SAMIRAKA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 53 47 100 66

320262101282 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK SAH POONAM DEVI Female 03-05-2010 51 48 99 67

320262107142 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH SANJAY SAH RAMDULARI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 52 47 99 68
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320262107672 SADHWI KUMARI SONU JHA RITU DEVI Female 03-01-2013 48 51 99 69

320262102100 NIRAJ KUMAR BIRENDRA CHAUPAL GANGA DEVI Male 15-03-2010 52 46 98 70

320262102406 SANTOSHI KUMARI DINESH MANDAL BECHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 49 98 71

320262106455 NITISH KUMAR RAMPRIT SAH REKHA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 55 43 98 72

320262108018 PUSHPA KUMARI SUKHARI RAM NUPUR DEVI Female 11-06-2012 54 44 98 73

320262104231 SHIV KUMAR KAMAT MAHENDRA KAMAT RITA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 42 55 97 74

320262102041 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU BHUJANGI SAHU VIMLA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 53 44 97 75

320262103291 NIRAJ KUMAR KAMAL PRASAD GUPTA RENU DEVI Male 12-07-2011 52 45 97 76

320262106484 RUPESH KUMAR RAMVILAS SAVITRI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 59 38 97 77

320262102044 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANDAL BHUPENDRA MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 55 42 97 78

320262105447 CHANDNI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 53 43 96 79

320262104230 SANGITA KUMARI MAHENDRA ISHAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 47 96 80

320262107655 KRISHNA KUMAR SITARAM PODDAR ASHA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 55 40 95 81

320262106315 RADHIKA KUMARI RAMANAND KUMAR
KAMAT RAM DULARI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 57 38 95 82

320262102086 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BINOD YADAV REVIT RANJAN YADAV Male 30-06-2012 50 45 95 83

320262101223 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARUN YADAV PAWAN DEVI Female 28-10-2012 47 48 95 84

320262105204 SAJAN KUMAR NANDU KUMAR YADAV SUDHA  DEVI Male 12-05-2013 47 48 95 85

320262101097 RAVIKANT KUMAR AMIR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 07-11-2010 37 57 94 86

320262106154 RAM PRAVESH KUMAR RAM CHARITRA SAH TATERI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 48 46 94 87

320262106275 RONAK KUMAR SINGH RAM SINGH LATE RISHU DEVI Male 13-06-2012 47 47 94 88

320262108111 RESHAMI KUMARI SURENDRA MANDAL ROMA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 55 39 94 89

320262102259 AAKRITI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 45 94 90

320262104162 KARN KUMAR KAMAT LALIT KAMAT RINA DEVI Male 21-03-2010 53 40 93 91

320262106207 ANUPAM KUMAR RAM LAKHAN THAKUR RAUSHANI DEVI Male 23-03-2011 53 40 93 92

320262101034 UTIM LAL DAS AJAY DAS SHYAMO DEVI Male 05-02-2013 48 45 93 93

320262107629 GURU PRASAD SHYAMDEV SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 45 92 94

320262101371 GAUTAM KUMAR BARUN KUMAR PODDAR MAYA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 47 45 92 95

320262107062 SHAMBHU KUMAR MANDAL SAKALDEO MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 50 42 92 96

320262105062 MD. NOORHASAN MD. ISRAIL NUSRAT KHATUN Male 09-06-2008 51 40 91 97

320262101328 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAIDHNATH PASWAN PREMTA DEVI Male 02-12-2010 54 37 91 98

320262103028 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA GAURI SHANKAR JHA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 44 91 99

320262105480 CHANDRSHEKHAR KUMAR
GUPTA RADHAKANT GUPTA BUCHCHI DEVI Male 18-07-2013 55 36 91 100

320262108120 SARSWATI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH JIWCHI DEVI Female 20-01-2010 49 41 90 101

320262104167 BISHUN KUMAR LALIT KUMAR KHATVE DOMANI DEVI Male 12-05-2011 43 47 90 102
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320262107644 BALRAM KUMAR SINGHESHVAR PRASAD
GUPTA FULKUMARI DEVI Male 12-03-2013 41 49 90 103

320262102014 MANNU KUMAR BHOGENDRA PRASAD
YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 50 39 89 104

320262105365 MANISHA KUMARI PHULCHANDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 15-01-2009 46 42 88 105

320262108199 INDRAMATI KUMARI TARUNDEV YADAV SAMTA DEVI Female 22-07-2010 51 37 88 106

320262107657 POOJA KUMARI SITARAM SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 40 88 107

320262104320 MINTU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 10-08-2011 51 37 88 108

320262105017 SHAYIMA JABI MD SAJID HUSAIN BUSRA KHATOON Female 28-10-2011 53 35 88 109

320262102023 AADISH KUMAR JHA BHOLA JHA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 41 88 110

320262101056 PRINCE KUMAR AJAY SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 42 46 88 111

320262106549 RITESH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MITHILESH DEVI Male 05-11-2013 42 46 88 112

320262103168 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Male 04-03-2010 51 36 87 113

320262107192 CHANDRAJEET KUMAR SANJITA PODDAR URMILA DEVI Male 11-04-2010 46 41 87 114

320262102277 NUTAN KUMARI DEVENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 44 87 115

320262103080 SANTOSHI KUMARI HARERAM SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 56 31 87 116

320262104321 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 12-04-2012 42 45 87 117

320262105528 AYUSH KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 19-04-2012 50 37 87 118

320262105152 KESHAV KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 45 42 87 119

320262102336 SHIVAM KUMAR SAH DILEEP KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 25-06-2013 44 43 87 120

320262103282 JIBACHHI KUMARI KAILASH SAH DHRAM DEVI Female 08-06-2009 39 47 86 121

320262101313 NABITA KUMARI BACHCHELAL MANDAL SHILA EVI Female 12-05-2010 42 44 86 122

320262105304 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR PAPU KUMAR MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-03-2011 48 38 86 123

320262103086 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 03-07-2011 41 45 86 124

320262101086 GOUTAM KUMAR AMAR KUMAR POUDAR MINA KUMARI Male 18-02-2012 49 37 86 125

320262107681 SUSHANT KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 37 49 86 126

320262103232 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM JITENDAR RAM BABITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 41 45 86 127

320262102249 BABY KUMARI DEV NARAYAN SAH DROPATI DEVI Female 02-02-2014 47 39 86 128

320262102263 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 03-08-2011 43 42 85 129

320262107375 PAYAL KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 40 45 85 130

320262106049 MANISH KUMAR RAJESHWAR KAMAT EKAVATI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 38 47 85 131

320262107299 BABLU KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 45 40 85 132

320262106025 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH GURIYA KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 47 38 85 133

320262108480 TAMMANA BEGAM ZIYAUR GULSHAN PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2013 48 37 85 134

320262106542 LALIT KUMAR DAS RANJIT DAS GULAB DEVI Male 07-01-2013 40 45 85 135

320262108241 SATYAM RAJ UMESH KUMAR RAY RIMA KUMARI Male 05-09-2013 44 41 85 136
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320262107600 SUBODH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR RAM AMLA DEVI Male 18-12-2009 48 36 84 137

320262107301 NIRANJAN KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 05-07-2010 50 34 84 138

320262101128 NITISH KUMAR ANAND KUMAR PODDAR HANSI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 38 84 139

320262107417 MADHU KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 46 84 140

320262106081 ADITYA KUMAR RAJU KUMAR KHUSHABU KUMARI Male 06-03-2013 47 37 84 141

320262102206 GAYTRI KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 44 39 83 142

320262102367 JITENDRA KUMAR DILIP RAM MINA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 48 35 83 143

320262108260 ARYAN RAJ UMESH SAPHI MUNNI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 41 42 83 144

320262107310 DIKSHA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR KAMINI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 29 54 83 145

320262108208 RAUSHAN KUMAR TRIDEV PODDAR RINKU DEVI Male 05-03-2013 44 39 83 146

320262106305 SATYAM KUMAR RAMAN KAURGIYA RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 18-03-2013 51 32 83 147

320262107523 HIMANSHU  KUMAR SHIV LAKHAN THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 16-11-2010 27 55 82 148

320262107706 MAMTA KUMARI SUDDILAL YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 44 82 149

320262106185 AMIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR PASWAN RAMKUMAR DEVI Male 19-05-2012 43 39 82 150

320262102478 CHANDANI KUMARI GAJADHAR MUKHIYA SHILA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 48 34 82 151

320262108386 GANGA KUMAR VINIT KUMAR DAS PUNIYA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 47 35 82 152

320262105074 ABDUR RAHMAN ANSARI MEHRE ALAM SHAHEEN KAUSAR Male 10-09-2013 43 39 82 153

320262103262 AMIT SAH JIVACHH SAH RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 43 38 81 154

320262106577 BANDANA KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 24-10-2012 45 36 81 155

320262103135 AASHISH KUMAR SAH INDAR DEV SAH VINA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 39 41 80 156

320262108282 RUBI KUMARI UPENDRA SAH SHYAM DEVI Female 07-02-2012 44 36 80 157

320262107650 SHIVANI KUMARI SITA RAM YADAV LILA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 39 41 80 158

320262102359 SONU KUMAR YADAV DILIP KUMAR YADAV SUMINDRA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 37 43 80 159

320262104449 OZAIR ALAM MD MUBARAK SAJADA KHATUN Male 27-12-2013 33 47 80 160

320262102167 SONI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SAH PARMILA DEVI Female 02-04-2008 46 33 79 161

320262105077 KAVITA KUMARI MISHRILAL MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 41 38 79 162

320262108249 BANDANA KUMARI UMESH MANDAL CHANAR DEVI Female 14-07-2011 36 43 79 163

320262102329 SUDHA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RENU DEVI Female 16-11-2011 46 33 79 164

320262103171 SULEKHA KUMARI JAGESHWAR YADAV RANGILA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 32 47 79 165

320262102432 KETAN KUMAR DAS DIPAK KUMAR DAS JANKI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 37 42 79 166

320262102203 PRITI KUMARI CHHEDI SAH VIMLA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 40 39 79 167

320262102418 RATI KUMARI DINESH SAH NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 37 78 168

320262103281 CHANDANI KUMARI KAILASH SAH DHRAM DEVI Female 05-05-2011 38 40 78 169

320262108312 SACHIN KUMAR VIJAY CHAUPAL FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 40 38 78 170
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320262105244 MANISH KUMAR RAM NAVIN KUMAR RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 40 38 78 171

320262102182 VIKKI KUMAR CHANDRAHASH KAMAT BABITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 44 34 78 172

320262104165 YASH RAJ GUPTA LALIT KUMAR GUPTA KABITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 39 39 78 173

320262105281 VIKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 07-09-2012 35 43 78 174

320262104263 SONI KUMARI MAKHAN MANDAL SUHAGWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 47 77 175

320262108467 DIVYA KUMARI YOGANAND SINGH JAYANTI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 40 37 77 176

320262104074 BHAVISHYA SHANKAR KUMAR KRISHNADEO MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 33 44 77 177

320262101036 RAHUL KUMAR AJAY KHATBE SUNITA DEVI Male 31-07-2013 39 38 77 178

320262108449 ANJALI KUMARI VISHNU KUMAR MANDAL RAMWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 33 76 179

320262107560 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHIVRAM PANDIT RAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 39 76 180

320262106313 NILAMBAR KUMAR RAMAN SAHU SARITA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 41 35 76 181

320262106123 VIKRAM KUMAR RAM BABU PODDAR VIBHA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 35 41 76 182

320262108472 DIPA KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 40 36 76 183

320262108044 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT SANITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 39 37 76 184

320262107549 BANDANA KUMARI SHIVLAKHAN SAH INDU DEVI Female 15-10-2012 39 37 76 185

320262106537 VINAYAK YADAV RANJEET YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 40 36 76 186

320262104360 NUR JAHAN KHATUN MD AKBAR MANSURI SADIA KHATUN Female 14-08-2011 39 36 75 187

320262107711 RUPA KUMARI SUDHIR JHA BUCHHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 31 75 188

320262105470 RANI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SAH MANISHA KUMARI Female 03-07-2012 46 29 75 189

320262104211 SHIVANI KUMARI LIPENDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 38 37 75 190

320262107682 TANYA KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 44 31 75 191

320262105299 MOHIT KUMAR DAS PAPPU KUMAR DAS RITU DEVI Male 06-12-2012 33 42 75 192

320262106046 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 34 41 75 193

320262103011 KRISHNA KUMAR GANESH YADAV MUNI DEVI Male 06-04-2014 35 40 75 194

320262102451 BHAWESH KUMAR DURGA NAND SADAY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 41 74 195

320262107337 ROHIT KUMAR SAROJ YADAV ANILA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 28 46 74 196

320262102358 LALAN KUMAR YADAV DILIP KUMAR YADAV SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 37 37 74 197

320262103205 SAKSHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 16-05-2013 32 42 74 198

320262101355 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL BALKRISHNA MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 36 37 73 199

320262105501 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJ KISHOR CHOUDHARY ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 30 73 200

320262105250 LAL BABU SAH NAYAN KUMAR SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 33 73 201

320262102067 AARTI KUMARI BINDESHWAR MANDAL SUHAGIN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 37 73 202

320262101234 RAJNIS KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SAJAGATI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 37 36 73 203

320262102326 SAKET KUMAR DHEERAJ KUMAR PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 33 40 73 204

320262101130 GAUTAM KUMAR ANAND PAUDAR JIVCHHI DEVI Male 18-03-2013 30 43 73 205
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320262103213 PRINCE RAJ JAYPRAKASH KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Male 19-03-2010 33 39 72 206

320262106219 ASHISH KUMAR RAM NARAYAN SUNRAIT RIMPU DEVI Female 25-04-2010 33 39 72 207

320262101042 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR DAS AMIRAKA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 38 34 72 208

320262108202 AJIT KUMAR TEJ NARAYAN THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 40 32 72 209

320262102475 LALBABU MANDAL GAGAN DEV MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 23-03-2010 32 39 71 210

320262106396 VIDYANAND KUMAR RAMESH MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 37 34 71 211

320262107286 KHUSHABOO KUMARI SANTOSH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 30 71 212

320262105495 MANJILA KUMARI RAGHU YADAV FULO DEVI Female 21-02-2012 37 34 71 213

320262107687 ROSHAN KUMAR SUBHASH SAH MALTI DEVI Male 05-04-2013 32 39 71 214

320262102020 SANJAY KUMAR BHOGENDRA YADAV SHIVO DEVI Male 27-02-2010 29 41 70 215

320262102458 ARBIND KUMAR DURGANAND YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 34 70 216

320262107006 SHABNAM KUMARI RAVINDRA MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 36 34 70 217

320262101005 PRINS KUMAR AALOK KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 09-06-2011 35 35 70 218

320262105067 MD. DOMA MD. TASLIM HASMUL KHATUN Male 07-07-2012 36 34 70 219

320262106431 RUPESH KUMAR RAMLAL CHAUPAL SHILA DEVI Male 02-08-2013 38 32 70 220

320262105331 KIRISHNA KUMAR PAVAN SUMAN AARTI KUMARI Male 27-04-2011 40 29 69 221

320262102212 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA CHIRANJEEV JHA RADHA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 32 37 69 222

320262107350 SARTHAK KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SAH LET RADHA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 26 43 69 223

320262102295 BHARAT BHUDEO DHANESHWAR YADAV SUDHIRA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 31 38 69 224

320262105255 ADITYA KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 11-10-2013 37 32 69 225

320262107033 JUHI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR RANJANA DEVI Female 31-01-2011 36 32 68 226

320262107580 CHANDANI KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR GUPTA CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 37 31 68 227

320262103093 NAVJYOT KUMAR YADAV HARI NARAYAN YADAV NEELAM DEVI Male 28-09-2011 39 29 68 228

320262102047 ANSHU KUMARI BHUPESH MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 35 33 68 229

320262106414 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMESHWAR RAY JANKI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 35 33 68 230

320262105046 MD ABDUL HANNAN MD TAIYAB HUSAIN AISHA KHATOON Male 05-07-2006 28 39 67 231

320262102279 SONU KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 04-05-2010 24 43 67 232

320262106214 SATYWAN KUMAR RAM LOCHAN YADAV SANECHREE DEVI Male 15-06-2010 32 35 67 233

320262107177 RAKHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SAH ASHA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 32 35 67 234

320262102113 AMRENDRA KUMAR BIRENDRA SAH CHAMPPA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 33 34 67 235

320262102302 RAGNI KUMARI DHANNJAY YADAV MITHILESH DEVI Female 21-10-2011 30 37 67 236

320262104098 LAKSH JHA KUVAR JHA ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 37 67 237

320262103180 KAJAL KUMARI JALAY YADAV GANGIYA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 32 35 67 238

320262102074 KANAHIYA KUMAR KESARI BINOD KESARI GEETA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 24 43 67 239
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320262101121 DURGANAND YADAV AMRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 34 33 67 240

320262103254 DIPIKA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SARSWATI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 40 27 67 241

320262107351 SRISHTI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SAH RADHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 30 36 66 242

320262107407 SIMA BHARTI SHAMBHU KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 35 31 66 243

320262106127 RANJAN KUMAR SAH RAM BABU SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 30 36 66 244

320262107203 RAVINDRA KUMAR SANJIV PAUDDAR LALITA DEVI Male 17-01-2010 34 30 64 245

320262102026 AYUSH KUMAR SAH BHOLA PRASAD SAH VIBHA KUMARI Male 02-02-2012 27 37 64 246

320262105414 RAHUL KUMAR Prameshwar Das DROPATI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 33 31 64 247

320262107611 AJEET KUMAR SAFI SHYAM NARAYAN SAFI REENA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 31 33 64 248

320262107569 SHUBHDRA KUMARI SHOBHIT YADAV SHOBHITA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 29 35 64 249

320262105453 ARCHANA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV MAMATA Female 12-09-2011 24 39 63 250

320262103263 JYOTI KUMARI JIVACHHA KAMAT SUNITA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 29 34 63 251

320262108211 CHANDAN KUMAR TUNNI SAH AMRICA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 34 63 252

320262107430 NAJVIN PRAVIN SHAMSHER ALAM NOORJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 27 36 63 253

320262105492 LAXMI KUMARI RADHESHYAM SAH DURMILA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 35 28 63 254

320262108435 AADIT KUMAR VIRENDRA MANDAL SEMI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 33 30 63 255

320262102303 NILAM KUMARI DHANSHYAM KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 26 37 63 256

320262107413 SHIV KANT MANDAL SHAMBHU MANDAL RAMPYARI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 29 34 63 257

320262101248 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK GUPTA GAURI GUPTA Male 01-01-2013 30 33 63 258

320262108439 ROSHANI KUMARI VIRENDRA SAFI GULJA DEVI Female 28-11-2013 22 41 63 259

320262102485 KANCHAN KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 22-07-2010 25 37 62 260

320262105395 SATYAM KUMAR SAH PRADIP KUMAR SAH SAPNO DEVI Male 03-05-2011 26 36 62 261

320262107511 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAJ SHIV KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 29 33 62 262

320262108090 VANDANA KUMARI SURAJ PRASAD SAH SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 30 32 62 263

320262107092 VANSHIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 28 34 62 264

320262105445 GUDDU KUMAR SSFI PRAMOD SAFI KIRAN DEVI Male 18-05-2012 19 43 62 265

320262104340 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ YADAV ASHIYA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 34 28 62 266

320262106558 SUBODH KUMAR MANDAL RANJIT MANDAL ARCHANA KUMARI Male 05-10-2012 31 31 62 267

320262106380 SONAM KUMARI RAMESH DAS PINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 32 30 62 268

320262108258 ARCHANA KUMARI UMESH SAHU GANGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 35 61 269

320262102299 KAVITA KUMARI DHANIK LAL YADAV KARIYAHI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 28 33 61 270

320262104367 SAISTA PARWEEN MD ALIK SAMSUN NISHA Female 17-04-2012 22 39 61 271

320262101315 MANTU KUMAR BADRI DAS SHILA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 26 35 61 272

320262107564 SALU KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 07-01-2011 24 35 59 273
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320262107567 MITHILESH KUMAR SHIVU PASWAN AASHA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 30 29 59 274

320262107385 CHANDA KUMARI SAYAM KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 26 33 59 275

320262103020 JYOTI KUMARI GANGA RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 26 33 59 276

320262106594 PALLAVI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHTO RUPA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 27 32 59 277

320262105517 PUSHPA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 29-05-2013 21 38 59 278

320262108475 KESHAV KUMAR RANJAN YOGI MOCHI NILAM KUMARI Male 01-08-2009 23 35 58 279

320262104015 BITU KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD SAH RANJU DEVI Male 27-06-2011 32 26 58 280

320262101258 SURESH KUMAR RAM ASHOK KUMAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 281

320262107202 JOTI KUMARI SANJIV MOCHI RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 29 29 58 282

320262108246 DURGESH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 26 32 58 283

320262108263 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 18-08-2012 31 27 58 284

320262104131 NITU KUMARI LAL BAHADUR SHAH KALESHWARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 33 57 285

320262108259 RAMAN KUMAR UMESH SAHU GANGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 36 57 286

320262105476 PRITI KUMARI PRMOD SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 25 32 57 287

320262108237 AMAN KUMAR DAS UMESH DAS BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 26 57 288

320262106250 PRITI KUMARI RAM PUKAR MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 18-03-2014 25 32 57 289

320262104380 MD AFTAB MD ASLOM SAVILA KHATUN Male 21-09-2009 28 28 56 290

320262107196 ANAND KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR MAHTO SHEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 27 56 291

320262101236 KASHISH KUMAR SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 26 30 56 292

320262101040 AASHUTOSH KUMAR DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS AMIRIKA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 25 31 56 293

320262102388 VAISHNAVI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR ANUPMA DEVI Female 05-10-2013 30 26 56 294

320262101041 GURIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-02-2010 25 30 55 295

320262107023 JAYANTI KUMARI RINTUN KUMAR JHA RINKU JHA Female 28-09-2011 24 31 55 296

320262108479 ABDUL BARIK ZAHID HASAN NOORAJAHAN KHATOON Male 29-11-2012 34 21 55 297

320262102200 RAHUL KUMAR CHHEDI RAM RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 29 54 298

320262105223 ARYVEER KUMAR NARESH PRASAD GUPTA PUNITA DEVI Male 27-09-2011 24 30 54 299

320262107435 NARESH KUMAR SHANKAR DAS NILAM DEVI Male 05-02-2012 24 30 54 300

320262102153 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV ASHA KUMARI Female 07-11-2012 26 28 54 301

320262105003 SHAHAB HUSAIN MD NOOR HODA KAHKASHA PRAVIN Male 22-02-2010 27 26 53 302

320262104157 VIKKI KUMAR LALESH MANDAL HIRA DEVI Male 04-09-2010 23 30 53 303

320262108452 SUNDAR KUMAR VISHNU YADAV DAILEE DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 34 53 304

320262106285 SONAM KUMARI RAM UDGAR KAMAT PINKI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 30 23 53 305

320262108272 PRAKASH KUMAR UPENDRA KESARI MUNNI DEVI Male 27-08-2011 20 33 53 306

320262107404 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM SHAMBHU KUMAR RAM VINA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 22 31 53 307

320262105508 ASMITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 21 32 53 308
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320262105275 LAKHICHARAN SAH OM PRAKASH SAH SARSWATI SAH Male 01-05-2012 24 29 53 309

320262103033 SUJIT KUMAR GAYA PRASAD SAHU PHULKUMARI Male 01-01-2013 23 30 53 310

320262104250 KHUSHABU KUMARI MAHESH MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 23-04-2010 22 30 52 311

320262107056 MD SUAIB SAHRE ALAM NASIMA KHATOON Male 22-04-2012 16 36 52 312

320262105510 RITESH KUMAR MIRADHA RAJ KUMAR MIRDHA SHOMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 20 32 52 313

320262106442 OMKANT PANDIT RAMNATH PANDIT KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 31 51 314

320262102077 VIKASH KUMAR RAMAN BINOD KUMAR RAMAN KUMARI RITA RAMAN Male 28-12-2012 26 25 51 315

320262102105 PINKI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 19 31 50 316

320262102071 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD CHAUPAL RANJU DEVI Female 02-06-2011 25 24 49 317

320262105478 ABHISHEK KAMAT PUNYANAND KAMAT BIVA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 26 49 318

320262104225 PRITI KUMARI MAHADEV THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 20 29 49 319

320262105042 AAMNA KHATOON MD SULTAN NAJMA KHATOON Female 17-01-2011 18 30 48 320

320262108102 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL SURENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL ANITA KUMARI Male 19-01-2010 23 24 47 321

320262104460 SHAHIDA KHATUN MD NASIM NURJAHAN KHATUN Female 07-07-2012 19 28 47 322

320262102028 SONAKSHI KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD SAH BIBHA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 15 31 46 323

320262102313 GYANANDI KUMARI DHARMENDRA BHAGAT KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 17-03-2013 13 33 46 324

320262107293 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR VINA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 19 24 43 325

320262103016 BABLI KUMARI GANGA PRASAD RAY MUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 13 29 42 326

320262103082 MANISH KUMAR HARI CHANDRA CHAUPAL PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 19 22 41 327

320262103295 GENALAL YADAV KAMALDEV YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 14-01-2012 Absent 40 40 Disqualified

320262104371 ASAMINA KHATOON MD ANWAV MANSURI TAIMUL KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 9 27 36 328

320262104413 NAJMA PRAVEEN MD IRFAN LALO PRAVEEN Female 01-11-2012 10 25 35 329

320262108473 SHIVAM KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV SURAJ KALA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 14 20 34 330

320262103276 GOVIND KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR GUPTA ARCHNA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 32 Absent 32 Disqualified

320262107527 SAREWAN KUMAR SHIV NATH SADAY FULKUMARI Male 14-03-2013 11 19 30 331
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320262102152 RAUNAK KUMAR MISHRA CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA DEVI Male 21-06-2010 67 55 122 1

320262101331 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV BAIDNATH YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 52 61 113 2

320262106487 ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL RAMVILAS MANDAL SUSHILA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 49 52 101 3

320262103112 GAUTAM KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA THAKUR TULSI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 48 53 101 4

320262104134 SATYAM KUMAR LAL CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-09-2011 50 47 97 5

320262104435 SAKEENA KHATOON MD KAMRUL ALAM SAHAR BANO Female 07-06-2012 55 42 97 6

320262105294 ABHINANDAN KUMAR THAKUR PANKAJ THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 16-07-2012 46 49 95 7

320262102173 PINKI KUMARI CHANDRA MOHAN YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 27-08-2010 47 46 93 8

320262104100 KIRAN KUMARI LADDU SAHU PRAMILA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 50 41 91 9

320262104046 VAISHNAVI KUMARI KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR
SINGH RITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 48 42 90 10

320262107436 KUSH KUMAR GUPTA SHANKAR GUPTA SITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 40 49 89 11

320262108275 PREMLATA KUMARI UPENDRA NARAYAN
YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 10-12-2013 53 36 89 12

320262104345 SAKSHI KUMARI MANTUN JHA RUBY DEVI Female 23-06-2011 46 41 87 13

320262107581 GIRISH KUMAR JHA SHRAWAN KUMAR JHA SULEKHA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 54 33 87 14

320262107386 ABUBAKAR SHAFI AHMAD SHAHNAJ BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 36 47 83 15

320262101176 NUSRAT PERWEEN ANWARUL HAQUE ANWAR NASEEMA KHATOON Female 18-11-2012 30 52 82 16

320262107437 LAV KUMAR GUPTA SHANKAR GUPYA SITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 35 44 79 17

320262104021 ANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV RANJAN DEVI Female 11-05-2012 30 48 78 18

320262105505 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 13-10-2012 38 39 77 19

320262106206 SALNI KUMARI RAM LAKHAN
CHOUDHARY PUNITA DEVI Female 17-03-2010 39 35 74 20

320262101370 GANGA KUMARI BANSHIDHAR JHA RATAN DEVI Female 24-12-2012 39 35 74 21

320262106033 RANI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO MANJULA DEVI Female 06-04-2013 31 43 74 22

320262104222 VISHAL KUMAR THAKUR MADAN THAKUR BELI DEVI Male 07-12-2007 38 35 73 23

320262107125 RICHA KUMARI SANJAY MUKHIYA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 29 44 73 24

320262101069 SABRIN SABA AJMAT ALI WAHIDA RAHMAN Female 06-10-2013 36 37 73 25

320262107442 URJIT MONU SHANKAR KUMAR
SHANKAR KAMNI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 41 72 26

320262101045 SWEETY KUMARI AJAY KUMAR JHA RANJAN JHA Female 04-10-2011 36 36 72 27

320262106204 SNEHA TRITI RAM KUMAR YADAV SANJULA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 31 41 72 28

320262107485 ASTUTI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAFI AABHA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 28 44 72 29

320262105287 SIMARAN PANKAJ  CHOUDHARI PRITI   CHAUDHARY Female 29-10-2011 32 38 70 30

320262108389 SANTOSHI KUMARI VINOD  YADAV RITA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 29 39 68 31

320262107042 RUKSAR PRAVEEN SABBIR AHAMD ALIMUN KHATUN Female 23-09-2012 24 43 67 32

320262105027 SONA PRAVEEN MD SHAFIUR RAHMAN SABUHI NAZNEEN Female 08-01-2011 30 36 66 33
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320262108432 ANIKET KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR  YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 34 31 65 34

320262105007 INTESARUL HAQUE MD SADRUL HAQUE SAHNAJ BEGAM Male 02-07-2013 28 37 65 35

320262103154 MANTASHA PARWEEN ISRAIL ANSARI SABINA KHATUN Female 31-12-2011 30 32 62 36

320262104415 RAHAT PRAWEEN MD IRSHAD FARJANA KHATUN Female 12-06-2012 29 32 61 37

320262106387 KESHAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR YADAV RUKMANY DEVI Male 30-09-2012 27 33 60 38

320262103074 ALIYA PARVEEN HAIDER ALI BOBY PERVEEN Female 03-09-2012 30 29 59 39

320262104312 ANKITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 04-03-2013 25 34 59 40

320262105358 SONI KUMARI PAWAN SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 41

320262103278 KAUSHAL KUMAR MANDAL KAILASH MANDAL RANJAN DEVI Male 31-07-2011 28 27 55 42

320262104437 FATMA KHATUN MD LADDU ISRAT KHATUN Female 03-10-2011 19 26 45 43

320262106052 ARJUN KUMAR RAJIV CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 20 24 44 44

320262102489 TULSI KUMARI GANESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 19 22 41 45

320262104194 SHILA KUMARI LALO RAM MASATARANIYA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 10 30 40 46

320262105404 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRADIP THAKUR ARCHANA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 15 21 36 47
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320262106321 SHAMBHU KUMAR RAMASHANKAR MANDAL MALTI DEVI Male 25-08-2014 71 62 133 1

320262106099 NIKITA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SAHU BINA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 53 55 108 2

320262104259 SURAJ KUMAR MAHESHI MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 04-07-2012 63 44 107 3

320262106422 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMKHELAWAN SAH RADHA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 50 53 103 4

320262107328 VARSHA KUMARI SAROJ RAM RENU DEVI Female 15-09-2011 54 49 103 5

320262107335 KHUSHNANDAN KUMAR SAROJ YADAV VEENA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 46 54 100 6

320262105351 NIKKI KUMARI PAWAN RAY PUNITA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 44 56 100 7

320262105460 AKASH SHARMA PRASHURAM SHARMA LILA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 57 40 97 8

320262107298 ANTRIKSH KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH YADAV MAMTA KUMARI Male 21-06-2012 44 53 97 9

320262106040 JIVIKA KUMARI RAJESH RAY MAA Female 22-06-2012 48 49 97 10

320262101032 SONU KUMAR AJAY BHAGAT RITA DEVI Male 09-05-2010 55 41 96 11

320262108239 MANISHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MUKHIYA KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 19-02-2013 56 38 94 12

320262104112 AARYAN KUMAR LAKSHMAN YADAV SUSHMITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 51 42 93 13

320262103167 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 43 49 92 14

320262101120 ROHAN RAY AMRENDRA KUMAR RAY SAROJ RAY Male 20-08-2013 49 43 92 15

320262101405 MANISHA KUMARI BHAGYA NARAYAN SAH BIBHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 42 48 90 16

320262108154 SANDHYA KUMARI SURESH SAH MONI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 45 43 88 17

320262101072 RICHA KUMARI JHA AKHILESH JHA PINKI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 38 49 87 18

320262107121 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL RINA DEVU Female 05-03-2011 35 49 84 19

320262107334 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAROJ YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 02-07-2012 36 48 84 20

320262101068 DILKHUSH KUMAR AJIT PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 19-02-2011 38 45 83 21

320262103051 ANKIT KUMAR GOPAL DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 08-08-2013 46 37 83 22

320262107534 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH SHIV SHANKAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 39 42 81 23

320262105208 AARUSHI KUMARI NARAYAN JHA RIMA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 33 47 80 24

320262106581 RAJNISH KUMAR RAVI SANKAR DAS RUBI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 37 43 80 25

320262101281 HARIOM KUMAR ASHOK SAFI SILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 35 79 26

320262105532 AVANTIKA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR DEEPMALA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 41 38 79 27

320262101063 MAHALAKSHMI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 06-11-2013 33 46 79 28

320262108383 KAJAL KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SAH MIRA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 35 43 78 29

320262108427 MUKESH KUMAR VIPIN THAKUR CHANDRA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 32 45 77 30

320262102194 PRAMIT KAUR CHARAN JEET SINGH SARITA KAUR Female 09-08-2012 33 44 77 31

320262103066 MUNDRIKA KUMARI GULAB SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 34 40 74 32

320262102205 ASHISH KUMAR CHHOTE THAKUR RADHA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 36 37 73 33

320262107073 RAUNAK SAFI SANJAY BAITHA MARANI DEVI Male 12-12-2010 39 32 71 34

320262105149 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RUNA KUMARI Male 22-08-2012 39 31 70 35
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320262102204 MANJEET KUMAR CHHOTE LAL MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 28-05-2012 32 35 67 36

320262104288 CHABI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 35 32 67 37

320262108113 NIDHI KUMARI SURENDRA PASAVAN PREM KALA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 29 35 64 38

320262108334 AASHISH KUMAR MANDAL VIJAY MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 20-11-2012 26 38 64 39

320262107037 RIDHDI KUMARI ROHIT SAH RINKU DEVI Female 24-08-2012 32 29 61 40

320262103120 ROHIT KUMAR HIRA SAH NILAM DEVI Male 29-04-2013 29 32 61 41

320262108091 SAIJAL KUMARI SURAJ RAY SITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 27 33 60 42

320262106283 SADHANA KUMARI RAM UDAY SAH SAMTOLIYA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 32 27 59 43

320262107127 ANJANI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 30 29 59 44

320262108343 DHIRAJ RAM VIJAY RAM SAMUNDRI DEVI Male 14-05-2010 27 30 57 45

320262103153 ARSHARD KUJRA ISRAFIL KUJRA ASGARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 24 33 57 46

320262103176 AYUSH KUMAR JAI SHANKAR THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 26 31 57 47

320262106072 MONI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN PUNITA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 23 32 55 48

320262104188 SHIVAM KUMAR LALIT THAKUR SUDHIRA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 26 29 55 49

320262105473 NIRAJ KUMAR PREMCHAND SAFI VINITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 27 27 54 50

320262107697 AMAN KUMAR SUBODH PASWAN VIGAYAN DEVI Male 21-11-2011 27 26 53 51

320262105228 AANAND SHARMA NARESH SHARMA SONABATI DEVI Male 05-02-2013 25 28 53 52

320262104334 NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 23 29 52 53

320262106301 ANJANI KUMARI RAMA PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 21 31 52 54

320262104121 SHIVANI KUMARI LAKSHMI PASWAN TETARI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 19 28 47 55

320262102324 ABHISHEKH KUMAR DHARVENDRA PASWAN DOMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 23 46 56

320262107095 RASHMI RANI SANJAY KUMAR KARN SABITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 22 21 43 57
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320262107395 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU BHARTI MAMTA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 51 57 108 1

320262105516 MANI SHANKAR RAJ KUMAR SAH GITA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 58 44 102 2

320262102156 SHASWAT MISHRA CHANDAN MISHRA BHARTI DEVI Male 21-01-2012 52 46 98 3

320262107249 ABHINANDAN AARYA SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SARITA SINGH Male 06-01-2013 45 53 98 4

320262103056 SAKSHI KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ABHELIYA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 57 41 98 5

320262101185 NIDHI KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD BIBHA KUMARI Female 28-10-2011 45 50 95 6

320262106035 RISHA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RUBY DEVI Female 10-08-2010 55 39 94 7

320262106459 AMBE KUMARI RAMPUKAR PANDIT ASHA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 53 41 94 8

320262103290 PALLAVI KUMARI KAMAL DEV KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 44 49 93 9

320262102175 VISHAL KUMAR MANDAL CHANDRA PRAKASH
MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 44 48 92 10

320262108261 KASHISH SHARMA UMESH SHARMA NEETU SHARMA Female 07-10-2011 48 42 90 11

320262107695 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR KALYANI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 47 43 90 12

320262103115 RACHNA KUMARI HEERA KUMAR HEERA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 45 45 90 13

320262101102 KIRTI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 16-01-2012 45 43 88 14

320262107265 CHIRAG KUMAR SANTOSH MANDAL SARITA KUMARI Male 13-04-2012 33 54 87 15

320262107677 KUMARI ANUSHKA SHARMA SRIKANT SHARMA ANITA SHARMA Female 29-07-2012 45 42 87 16

320262107103 DURGA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAFI MINA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 39 46 85 17

320262104368 SADIYA PARWIN MD AMANULLAH SHAMSAD BEGAM Female 15-01-2013 43 42 85 18

320262105512 ANITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 42 38 80 19

320262103283 GANGA KUMAR KAILASH SAHU ASHA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 40 39 79 20

320262105154 ABHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR NAYAK REKHA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 46 33 79 21

320262105028 SHAHIN PRAVIN MD SHAHADAT TABASSUM PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2012 45 33 78 22

320262105122 MOHAMMAD DILSHAN MOHAMMAD JAHID AFSANA KHATUN Male 20-08-2012 37 41 78 23

320262101237 CHANDANI KUMARI ARVIND THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 28-08-2014 41 36 77 24

320262107535 VISHAL KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA TETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 39 76 25

320262107700 RADHIKA KUMARI SUBODH SAHU PUJA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 38 38 76 26

320262107343 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH SATENDRA KUMAR
MEHTO KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 37 74 27

320262104347 AAMNA PRAVEEN MAUSAM ALI RAKILA KHATUN Female 08-07-2011 35 38 73 28

320262101351 SHITAL KUMARI BALESWAR RAY PHOOL DEVI Female 30-10-2012 40 31 71 29

320262101140 MAHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 26-02-2013 35 36 71 30

320262104409 FATMA PRAVEEN MD HAZRAT ALI TABASSUM KHATUN Female 01-01-2014 32 39 71 31

320262106341 BADAL KUMAR RAMBABU PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 38 32 70 32

320262102245 ANUSHKA KUMARI DEV KUMAR THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-03-2012 32 38 70 33
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320262106498 ANSH KUMAR JHA RANJAY KUMAR JHA NUTAN JHA Male 25-04-2012 29 41 70 34

320262103200 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAY PRAKASH RAUT ANJU DEVI Female 22-10-2012 34 36 70 35

320262108409 KHUSHBU KUMARI VINOD MUKHIYA INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 36

320262104361 RAUNAK KHATUN MD ALAM SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 01-04-2011 34 33 67 37

320262107414 SONI KUMARI SHAMBHU MUKHIYA ANILA DEVI Female 08-01-2011 39 27 66 38

320262107290 ANCHAL KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RADHA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 26 40 66 39

320262105093 MIKITA KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL MANISHA DEVI Female 10-09-2015 28 37 65 40

320262105376 TULSI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR GUDYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 30 63 41

320262108129 RIDHI KUMARI SURESH BHARTI GUDYA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 27 35 62 42

320262105334 GUNJAN KUMARI PAVITRA PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 43

320262108144 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN SURESH PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 04-03-2011 21 40 61 44

320262105427 PRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA RANJANA KUMARI Female 28-11-2012 31 30 61 45

320262106320 SAURABH KUMAR PASWAN RAMANATH PASWAN MALATI DEVI Male 30-04-2010 33 27 60 46

320262104130 SAVITA KUMARI LAL BACHAN YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 21 38 59 47

320262103239 CHANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR DAS SUNAINA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 24 35 59 48

320262106101 RITU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR RINA KUMARI Female 08-07-2013 28 31 59 49

320262103023 MAHAVIR KUMAR SHARMA GANGA SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 22 36 58 50

320262108030 USHA KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY GITANJALI DEVI Female 29-10-2012 22 36 58 51

320262105534 KOMAL KUMARI RAJARAM CHAUDHARY MADHURI DEVI Female 09-01-2011 25 28 53 52

320262101131 DIPESH KUMAR ANAND SAH RENU DEVI Male 24-02-2011 21 32 53 53

320262102040 ASHISH KUMAR BHUBNESHWAR THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 28-11-2010 18 34 52 54

320262104337 KANCHAN KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR ARHULA DEVI Female 26-07-2013 29 22 51 55

320262102382 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 27 50 56

320262106134 GAURAV KUMAR RAM BALAK SHARMA SUDHIRA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 21 29 50 57

320262108076 RADHA KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 20 28 48 58
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320262102350 SHARAWAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SAH RANJANI KUMARI Male 11-11-2011 63 61 124 1

320262103225 SAURABH KUMAR JIBACHH YADAV SUCHITRA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 62 57 119 2

320262102244 SANTOSH KUMAR DEV KUMAR RAY SHARDA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 56 57 113 3

320262102267 SAKSHI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD
SINGH RUPAM KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 64 49 113 4

320262102431 AAYUSH KUMAR DIPAK GUPTA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 54 57 111 5

320262107195 KESHAV JHA SANJIV KUMAR JHA ANJU JHA Male 01-01-2010 57 51 108 6

320262105084 AYUSHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 60 48 108 7

320262107488 SHIVAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAHU SANJILA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 52 53 105 8

320262104252 SONALI KUMARI MAHESH PATHAK LALITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 52 53 105 9

320262107038 SADHNA KUMARI ROSHAN KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 22-10-2013 60 41 101 10

320262106062 RICHA KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 28-08-2011 62 38 100 11

320262107596 PRATIBHA SAH SHYAM DEO SAHU GEETA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 60 39 99 12

320262102080 RAHUL KUMAR BINOD MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 48 99 13

320262102460 SUDHASHU KUMAR DURGANAND YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 29-10-2013 57 42 99 14

320262105261 BALRAM MEHTA NIRMAL KUMAR MEHTA KANCHAN MEHTA Male 07-01-2012 47 51 98 15

320262106302 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMA RAY RAM DEVI Male 26-04-2013 57 41 98 16

320262107169 HARIOM HARSH SANJEEB MARITA MAYA DEVI Male 28-02-2014 57 41 98 17

320262104195 NANDNI KUMARI LALU MAHTO SARASWATI DEVI Female 19-09-2010 45 51 96 18

320262102473 BRAJESH KUMAR FULDEV YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 51 45 96 19

320262102241 PRACHI KUMARI DEV KUMAR KAPAR RENU DEVI Female 27-05-2012 51 45 96 20

320262102178 NISHANT KUMAR CHANDRADEV MANDAL NEELU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 42 95 21

320262107394 MONU KUMAR SHAMBHOO KUMAR RAM LAKSHMI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 49 46 95 22

320262105364 AAYUSH KUMAR CHANDH PHUL KUMAR CHANDH MAMTA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 38 56 94 23

320262107519 PHULDEV KUMAR SHIV KUMAR YADAV CHANDAN DEVI Male 18-10-2012 51 42 93 24

320262107012 REETIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH SITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 50 42 92 25

320262105260 DIPANSHU KUMAR NIRMAL JHA AARATI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 47 45 92 26

320262107552 SACHIN KUMAR SAH SHIVNATH KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 38 53 91 27

320262107705 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SUDARSHAN JHA SHANTI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 47 43 90 28

320262102254 SURUTI KUMARI DEVCHANDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 43 46 89 29

320262102243 PRASHANT KUMAR DEV KUMAR MARITA SUNILA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 44 45 89 30

320262105410 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA PRAKASH KUMAR JHA PUSHPA JHA Male 17-08-2012 31 56 87 31

320262102455 RAMBABU SAH DURGANAND SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 20-12-2012 47 40 87 32

320262102161 MANISHA KUMARI CHANDARA MOHAN
PRASAD KUMARI MAMTA Female 19-02-2012 43 43 86 33

320262102220 SURAJ KUMAR SAH DASHRATH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 44 42 86 34
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320262102095 PRIYESH KUMAR RANJAN BIPIN KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 18-02-2014 41 45 86 35

320262107477 RAMKUMAR PAL SHATRUDHAN PAL SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 42 85 36

320262106203 NAYAN KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 45 40 85 37

320262106151 ANSU KUMARI RAM CHANDRA THAKUR PAWAN DEVI Female 11-02-2013 40 45 85 38

320262107145 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 42 41 83 39

320262107119 SANJANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV CHANAN DEVI Female 04-04-2011 41 41 82 40

320262106408 RAHUL KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR MAHESHWARI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 39 43 82 41

320262107605 ARCHANA KUMARI SHYAM MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 41 41 82 42

320262106513 AADRSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR KAMAT SUMITA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 37 45 82 43

320262102287 RITU KUMARI DEVNATH THAKUR SUDHIRA DEVI Female 05-11-2010 41 40 81 44

320262101323 NISHA KUMARI BADRI THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 37 81 45

320262106178 ALISHA KUMARI RAM KUMAR MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 12-08-2011 35 46 81 46

320262105179 RUBI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 41 40 81 47

320262106379 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV KANCHAN KUMARI Male 11-02-2013 36 45 81 48

320262105118 SARFRAJ ALAM MOHAMMAD FARUK BEGAM KHATUN Male 21-02-2014 44 37 81 49

320262104124 DROPADI KUMARI LAKSHMI YADAV BUCHCHI DEVI Female 01-06-2011 42 38 80 50

320262107090 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALA BHARTI Male 14-08-2012 35 45 80 51

320262102273 NITISH KUMAR SAHU DEVENDRA SAHU SUNITA DEVI Male 22-10-2010 44 35 79 52

320262108216 BIKESH KUMAR RAY UDAY KUMAR RAY RANI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 46 33 79 53

320262108009 KAJAL KUMARI SUJEET JHA POONAM DEVI Female 08-06-2012 37 42 79 54

320262107026 LAXMI KUMARI RISHI KUMAR JHA SHUBHAM Female 29-12-2012 41 38 79 55

320262107554 RINKU KUMARI SHIVNATH PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-04-2011 34 44 78 56

320262102129 SAURABH KUMAR SAH BRAHAMDEV SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 30-05-2011 28 50 78 57

320262103004 AMBIKA KUMARI GANESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 35 43 78 58

320262108379 RAHUL KUMAR VINAY KUMAR YASHO DEVI Male 18-12-2011 37 40 77 59

320262107081 SAKSHI PRIYA SANJAY HAJARA BUCHCHI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 35 42 77 60

320262102062 ANURADHA KUMARI BIMLESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 33 44 77 61

320262107641 CHANDAN KUMAR SIKINDAR YADAV MANTI DEVI Male 10-07-2013 35 42 77 62

320262102038 JYOTI KUMARI BHOLAN MAHTO SUNARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 37 76 63

320262102281 SATYAM KUMAR DEVKANT BHINDWAR GANITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 38 38 76 64

320262105547 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJDEV YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 16-06-2011 43 32 75 65

320262106183 OM SHANKAR KUMAR RAM KUMAR PANDIT SHAKUNTO DEVI Male 21-07-2011 36 38 74 66

320262105542 SIDDHARTH SUMAN RAJDEO KAMAT POONAM KUMARI Male 14-08-2011 35 39 74 67

320262105422 PRINCE KUMAR RAM PRAMOD KUMAR RAM MAMTA KUMARI Male 01-07-2012 38 36 74 68
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320262102454 PRITI KUMARI DURGANAND SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 39 35 74 69

320262103284 KARTIKEY KUMAR KAILASH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 26-02-2013 29 45 74 70

320262105467 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA PREM GUPTA POONAM DEVI Male 05-02-2012 32 41 73 71

320262106007 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH RAJENDRA SAH SUBHASHIN DEVI Male 22-12-2012 45 28 73 72

320262106121 VIKKI KUMAR RAM BABU KAMAT VINITA PRABHA Male 13-01-2013 37 36 73 73

320262106087 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAJU YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Male 13-07-2009 37 35 72 74

320262104228 PRITAM KUMAR MAHANAND RAY REKHA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 33 38 71 75

320262106421 SHIVAM KUMAR SUMAN RAMKESHAV KAMAT RUDHA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 30 40 70 76

320262105353 GAUTAM KUMAR SAH PAWAN SAH BINITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 31 38 69 77

320262105362 AASMIN KHATUN PHARHOOD SAFI SAVILA KHATOON Female 05-08-2012 43 26 69 78

320262101191 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAHTO ARUN KUMAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 34 35 69 79

320262106115 TEJASW KUMAR RAM ASHISH SAHU RAM KUMARI Male 08-01-2013 30 39 69 80

320262103198 BANDNA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 02-03-2013 35 34 69 81

320262105033 NAGMA KHATUN MD SHAMIM AMNA KHATUN Female 04-08-2012 30 38 68 82

320262107425 ARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-05-2013 33 35 68 83

320262102412 JITENDRA KUMAR PANDIT DINESH PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 06-02-2011 43 24 67 84

320262106381 GOVIND KUMAR JHA RAMESH JHA VANDANA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 34 33 67 85

320262102158 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN SAH RADHA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 31 36 67 86

320262105448 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 32 66 87

320262108201 SHYAM KUMAR TEJ NARAYAN SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 29 37 66 88

320262101317 BIKASH KUMAR PAL BADRI PAL USHA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 35 31 66 89

320262101003 SALMA KHATUN AALAUDDIN MIYA AMIRU KHATUN Female 06-10-2012 32 34 66 90

320262108056 KALPANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BANDANA KUMARI Female 21-10-2012 27 39 66 91

320262104019 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH KAMLESH SINGH RITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 30 35 65 92

320262107401 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 26-02-2014 25 40 65 93

320262101214 SACHIN KUMAR ARUN SAHU SUNITA DEVI Male 09-08-2013 32 31 63 94

320262101360 MONIKA KUMARI BALRAM MAHTO INAR DEVI Female 28-06-2011 28 34 62 95

320262105190 ANJALI KUMARI NAND KUMAR MEHTA MERA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 31 31 62 96

320262108153 RAMAN KUMAR SURESH SAH SABAR DEVI Male 18-04-2012 34 28 62 97

320262105005 NURJAHAN KHATUN MD RASHID ALAM GULSHAN KHATOON Female 03-01-2010 23 38 61 98

320262104311 SULABH KUMAR SAHU MANOJ KUMAR SAH SANJITA DEVI Male 15-04-2014 24 37 61 99

320262105189 AVINASH KUMAR NAND KUMAR JHA MEENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 100

320262101057 RANJANA KUMARI AJAY SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 30 30 60 101

320262105106 PRATIBHA KUMARI MITHLESH KAMAT PUNAM DEVI Female 29-08-2011 22 38 60 102

320262105322 PINKI KUMARI PARSURAM SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 25 35 60 103
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320262107082 SIKHA KUMARI SANJAY JHA KALPNA DEVI Female 12-02-2010 27 32 59 104

320262105034 UMAR AKMAL MD SHAMIM AYESHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 26 33 59 105

320262105197 AMRITI KUMARI NANDESHWAR PANDIT GHURANI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 31 28 59 106

320262105511 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 27 32 59 107

320262102457 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH DURGANAND SINGH KAJAL DEVI Male 07-07-2012 30 29 59 108

320262104422 MD RIJWAN SAFI MD JAHRUDDIN SAFI BUCHCHI KHATUN Male 14-03-2014 24 35 59 109

320262108224 SUDHA KUMARI UDGAR  RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 29 57 110

320262105108 RAJA KUMAR MITHLESH MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 33 56 111

320262106405 SANJANA KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA DAMANI DEVI Female 18-01-2011 25 31 56 112

320262107521 RADHIKA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR YADAV AASHA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 27 29 56 113

320262102075 KOMAL KUMARI BINOD KUMAR CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 22 33 55 114

320262104179 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI LALIT PRAJAPATI BABITA PRAJAPATI Male 07-07-2010 31 23 54 115

320262105544 SANTOSHI KUMARI RAJDEV PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 11-08-2010 26 28 54 116

320262103149 KHUSHABU KUMARI INDRAJEET PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 19-11-2010 23 31 54 117

320262106200 ARTI KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV PREMKALA DEVI Female 27-03-2011 24 30 54 118

320262101118 SANTOSHI KUMARI AMOD YADAV USHA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 30 24 54 119

320262103269 KHUSHBU KUMARI JUGULLAL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 25 29 54 120

320262107533 RIDHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 05-06-2013 21 33 54 121

320262108212 SURAJ KUMAR THAKUR TUNTUN THAKUR RITA DEVI Male 15-10-2013 27 27 54 122

320262106261 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR PANDIT RAM SEVAK PANDIT DOMINI DEVI Male 08-06-2011 27 26 53 123

320262106409 SWETA KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR RITU DEVI Female 28-06-2012 20 33 53 124

320262103216 GAGAN KUMAR MUKHIYA JAYRAM MUKHIYA MAMATA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 23 29 52 125

320262104302 AVINASH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PATEL RANJANA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 24 27 51 126

320262107300 KHUSBU KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV RANI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 18 32 50 127

320262104384 FATMA KHATUN MD EBRAHIM SAGIRA KHATUN Female 29-12-2012 19 30 49 128

320262101318 SANJEELA KUMARI BADRI PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 19 27 46 129

320262106106 AADITYA KUMAR RAKESH RANJAN KUMAR SANJULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 22 46 130

320262106570 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RANJIT YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 24 22 46 131

320262103222 JAGNARAYAN KUMAR JIBACHH PASWAN AMIRAKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 30 45 132

320262107285 GAUTAM KUMAR SANTOSH SAH YASHODHA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 21 21 42 133

320262102109 SUNDRAM KUMAR MANDAL BIRENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 14 26 40 134

320262106227 BABITA KUMARI RAM NATH PANDIT VIMALA DEVI Female 30-10-2010 15 24 39 135

320262102024 YASHODHA KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 21-05-2011 9 26 35 136

320262104287 SUNDARAM KUMAR KAMAT MANOJ KAMAT JANKI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 Absent 26 26 Disqualified
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320262106009 NILLU KUMARI RAJENDRA THAKUR SOMANI DEVI Female 23-05-2013 23 Absent 23 Disqualified

320262102446 NIRML KUMARI DUKHI SAH DUKHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 5 14 19 137
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320262105343 PRIYANSHU RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SAFI ANJU KUMARI Male 25-11-2011 69 70 139 1

320262108361 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIJAY YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 29-10-2011 65 68 133 2

320262105319 RIYA KUMARI PARMOD THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 27-04-2011 64 55 119 3

320262104391 MD SHAKIB ANWAR MD FAIYAZ SAHANA KHATOON Male 30-10-2013 63 53 116 4

320262101016 ASAD ABDUS SAMAD ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATUN Male 21-02-2012 44 70 114 5

320262106107 SALANI KUMARI RAKESH RAUSHAN KAVITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 63 48 111 6

320262106005 GOVIND KUMAR DAS RAJENDRA KUMAR DAS ANJLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 60 109 7

320262105305 SHAKSHI KUMARI PARDIP PARSAD PUNAM DEVI Female 10-01-2011 44 64 108 8

320262101025 JARYA PARVEEN ABUL HASSAN BIBI SHAKINA Female 15-10-2011 35 72 107 9

320262107589 ROHIT KUMAR SHUSHIL KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 61 45 106 10

320262108285 PUROSHOTTAM KUMAR UPENDRA SAHU SITA KUMARI Male 04-02-2012 52 54 106 11

320262104240 GUDDU KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 61 44 105 12

320262103127 SATYAM KUMAR HUKUMDEV YADAV KUSHUM DEVI Male 09-04-2012 55 50 105 13

320262101250 BIKRAM KUMAR ASHOK KAMTI PUNAM DEVI Male 13-09-2012 58 47 105 14

320262104411 RAUSHNI KHATOON MD HUSSAINI ZARINA KHATOON Female 24-10-2011 51 53 104 15

320262101024 AYUSH KUMAR ABHISHEK MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 51 53 104 16

320262105008 ABDUS SAMI MD SAFDAR SHABANA YASMIN Male 01-01-2012 62 41 103 17

320262101150 KHUSHI KAMARI ANIL KUMAR THAKUR RAJANI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 54 49 103 18

320262105464 PRINCE KUMAR PRAVESH SAHU ARTI DEVI Male 13-07-2013 56 47 103 19

320262102149 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN CHAUDHARY GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 46 102 20

320262108251 NITISH KUMAR UMESH PASWAN REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 52 49 101 21

320262105259 PRIYA KUMARI NIRDESH KUMAR JHA KANCHAN DEVI Female 12-06-2011 53 48 101 22

320262101301 PUSHPA KUMARI AVDHESH SAH JEEBCHI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 48 53 101 23

320262103001 AJIT SAFI GANESH SAFI RUBI RAJAK Male 07-01-2013 45 56 101 24

320262105335 KARAN KUMAR PAWAN CHAUDHARY KANTI Male 28-10-2011 53 47 100 25

320262101270 SONAM KUMARI ASHOK MISHRA RUPA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 49 51 100 26

320262106404 DOLLY KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA MANOR DEVI Female 24-12-2012 57 43 100 27

320262105359 HEMANT KUMAR PAWAN YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 51 100 28

320262107627 SADHANA KUMARI SHYAM YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 28-04-2013 60 40 100 29

320262102255 PRASHANT KUMAR DEVCHANDRA PRASAD AMBIKA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 52 47 99 30

320262101010 MD NADIM ABDUL GANI SHABANA KHATUN Male 14-06-2012 50 49 99 31

320262106505 SUJEET CHAUPAL RANJEET CHAUPAL RANI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 54 44 98 32

320262102072 BRAHMDEV KUMAR BINOD DAS RANI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 57 41 98 33

320262102160 PRATIK KAMAT CHANDAR KAMAT MAMTA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 57 41 98 34

320262108001 NITESH KUMAR MANDAL SUDHIR MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 07-05-2011 48 47 95 35
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320262106509 PUTUL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 21-03-2012 50 44 94 36

320262103078 ABHIMANYU KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR DAS GEETA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 46 48 94 37

320262107625 PRINCE KUMAR SHYAM YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 42 93 38

320262107587 ANANYA BHARTI SHUBH NARAYAN SINGH RINKU KUMARI Female 24-10-2011 44 49 93 39

320262105230 AANAND KUMAR NARESH YADAV RAJU DEVI Male 21-11-2011 45 48 93 40

320262107154 NIKKI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-12-2011 52 41 93 41

320262107141 AJIT KUMAR SANJAY SAH RUBI DEVI Male 11-01-2012 49 44 93 42

320262106043 MONU KUMAR SAH RAJESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 42 51 93 43

320262101147 ARVIND KUMAR RANJAN ANIL KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 48 45 93 44

320262106444 RITESH KUMAR RAMNATH YADAV AMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 55 93 45

320262107074 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY BARI MAMTA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 46 46 92 46

320262105171 PRINCE KUMAR THAKUR MUKESH THAKUR URMILA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 52 40 92 47

320262104294 KANCHAN KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO RAJNI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 48 44 92 48

320262105536 KRISHNA KUMAR JHA RAJARAM JHA SANGITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 51 41 92 49

320262105156 ANKUSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 47 44 91 50

320262106006 KUMARI VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA RAM VINITA KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 39 52 91 51

320262105323 MOHIT KUMAR PASUPATI DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 53 90 52

320262108170 MADHU KUMARI SURYA NARAYAN VINITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 45 45 90 53

320262103256 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 49 41 90 54

320262103089 SHRUTI KUMARI HARI NARAYAN SAH PARWATI DEVI Female 20-01-2013 51 38 89 55

320262104382 MD ASHIF MD BADRE ALAM ISHRAT KHATOON Male 08-09-2010 51 37 88 56

320262106530 GURIYA KUMARI RANJEET SAH RADHA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 37 51 88 57

320262102087 RAM SAGAR KUMAR BINOD YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 40 48 88 58

320262101161 KOMAL KUMARI ANIL SAHNI GURIYA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 29 59 88 59

320262101037 PRATYUSH BHARDWAJ AJAY KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Male 14-01-2013 46 42 88 60

320262107097 DEWAKAR KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO REETA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 47 41 88 61

320262104073 SANJNA KUMARI KRISHNA SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 34 53 87 62

320262106084 NANDANI KUMARI RAJU PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 06-12-2011 45 42 87 63

320262103157 SANDHYA SHREE JAGANNATH SAFI LAXMI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 43 44 87 64

320262104025 PRIYA KUMARI KANHAIYA PANDEY PUNITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 43 44 87 65

320262103237 SAURABH KUMAR JITENDRA JHA BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 41 45 86 66

320262107055 ANKITA KUMARI SAHDEV YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 41 45 86 67

320262105293 NAINA KUMARI PANKAJ PANDEY KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-01-2013 43 43 86 68

320262107030 ANSHUMAN KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 20-03-2012 41 44 85 69

320262101389 GOVIND KUMAR BECHAN SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 35 50 85 70
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320262104342 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 24-12-2012 51 34 85 71

320262101021 BHOOMI KUMARI ABHAY MISHRA REENA KUMARI Female 23-06-2013 40 45 85 72

320262105061 ASMIN KHATOON MD. IRFAN NURJAHAN Female 30-08-2011 46 38 84 73

320262101143 SHISHUPAL MANDAL ANIL KUMAR MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 40 44 84 74

320262108155 JYOTI KUMARI SURESH SAHU KIRAN DEVI Female 24-02-2012 42 42 84 75

320262101065 KRISHNAKANT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 39 45 84 76

320262108217 SATYAM KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SHARMA ARTI KUMARI Male 18-01-2013 39 45 84 77

320262102210 ADITYA KUMAR RAM CHHOTU RAM BIBHA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 45 38 83 78

320262105257 ADARSH KUMAR UTSAV NIRANJAN KUMAR
PANDAY BUCHCHI KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 40 43 83 79

320262107080 SHIVAM KUMAR GIRI SANJAY GIRI REKHA DEVI Male 07-01-2013 33 50 83 80

320262106067 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR BHAGAT PRATIBHA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 35 47 82 81

320262107594 AMIT KUMAR SHYAM DAS SAMOLA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 43 39 82 82

320262104331 KUM KUM KUMARI MANOJ SAH SEETA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 44 38 82 83

320262104328 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ RAM REETA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 37 45 82 84

320262106419 KALPANA KUMARI RAMJEEVAN YADAV ROSHAN KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 45 37 82 85

320262107636 ABHILASHA KUMARI SIKANDAR CHAUDHARY ARHULA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 38 82 86

320262101119 AADITI KUMARI AMOL KUMAR SINGH MUNNI SINGH Female 01-01-2012 41 40 81 87

320262105231 SATSUKRIT KUMAR NARESH YADAV AARTI DEVI Male 25-02-2012 28 53 81 88

320262106314 ROHIT KUMAR RAMAN THAKUR DROPATI DEVI Male 28-07-2012 38 43 81 89

320262105136 DAMODAR RAY MOHAN RAY GEETA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 37 44 81 90

320262108045 ADITYA KUMAR PASWAN SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 41 40 81 91

320262102392 NIKKI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RAM RENU DEVI Female 17-09-2011 35 45 80 92

320262102314 RUDRA KUMAR DHARMENDRA GUPTA RUBY DEVI Male 04-01-2013 43 37 80 93

320262101402 BASANT KUMAR YADAV BHAGWAT KUMAR YADAV RENU KUMARI Male 10-12-2011 36 43 79 94

320262105373 TRIVENI KUMAR DAS PRADEEP DAS FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 37 42 79 95

320262107446 NIRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 45 78 96

320262106512 RADHIKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR JHA JYOTI KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 37 41 78 97

320262107363 SATYAM KUMAR RAY SATY NARAYAN SANJU DEVI Male 23-11-2010 43 34 77 98

320262105188 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV NAND KISHOR YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 31 46 77 99

320262107144 RICHI KUMARI SANJAY SAH FUL DEVI Female 29-08-2012 44 33 77 100

320262104058 SURAJ KUMAR KISHUN YADAV USHA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 31 46 77 101

320262102497 SUHANA KUMARI GANESH PRASAD RAM ANJANA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 40 37 77 102

320262105130 ABDA KHATUN MOHAMMAD TAMANNA AKBARI KHATOON Female 29-08-2011 37 39 76 103

320262101089 SHAURAB KUMAR AMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 43 33 76 104
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320262102066 NIBHA KUMARI BINDE RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-11-2011 35 41 76 105

320262107431 SADIQUA SHAMS SHAMSHER ALAM SAJDA KHATOON Female 09-07-2012 39 37 76 106

320262107114 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN SEEMA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 41 35 76 107

320262104089 PIYUSH KUMAR MISHRA KUNAL CHANDRA MISHRA PUNITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 39 37 76 108

320262101373 SWETA KUMARI BARUN SAH KANCHAN KUMARI Female 17-10-2012 48 28 76 109

320262108103 SWATI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR RAY MONI KUMARI Female 11-10-2014 40 36 76 110

320262105044 REHAN MD SULTAN RAHMAT KHATOON Male 29-06-2011 35 40 75 111

320262105178 ADITYA KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RAJANI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 32 43 75 112

320262106588 SUMAN KUMAR RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 32 43 75 113

320262103137 AADARSH KUMAR INDRA KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 34 41 75 114

320262108086 ALOK RAJ SURAJ KUMAR NEETU DEVI Male 26-09-2012 39 36 75 115

320262104257 RASHI KUMARI MAHESH SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 43 31 74 116

320262107227 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHIV KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 27 47 74 117

320262103008 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR GANESH THAKUR RITU KUMARI Male 13-06-2012 36 38 74 118

320262103053 RAKESH KUMAR SAFI GOPAL SAFI FULO DEVI Male 30-07-2012 37 37 74 119

320262104330 KARINA KUMARI MANOJ SAH KUMARI DEVI Female 03-03-2013 38 36 74 120

320262108456 AASHKI KUMARI VISHWANATH YADAV MANORI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 34 73 121

320262107487 NAINA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 22-08-2011 38 35 73 122

320262105095 DIVYA KUMARI MITHILESH MISHRA NIBHA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 35 38 73 123

320262107578 SANGAM KUMAR SHRAVAN SAH SUDHIRA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 34 39 73 124

320262104163 KIRAN KUMARI LALIT KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 31 42 73 125

320262103159 JAY KUMAR JAGARNATH SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 37 36 73 126

320262108131 VIDIYA KUMARI SURESH DAS MEERA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 35 38 73 127

320262107622 SHIVAM KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU POONAM DEVI Male 02-08-2012 34 39 73 128

320262101198 ANURADHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 29 43 72 129

320262107054 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV SAHDEV YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 40 72 130

320262101013 AAISHA KHATOON ABDUL RAJIK SABIHA KHATOON Female 18-01-2011 31 41 72 131

320262106361 RAVI ROSHAN RAMBRIKSHA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 38 34 72 132

320262101156 AEHAM KUMAR ANIL RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 38 34 72 133

320262105065 SOFIA NAZ MD. SAYYUB SAMA PRAWEEN Female 21-10-2012 30 42 72 134

320262105128 MOHAMMAD MOJAMMIL MOHAMMAD SAJJAD RIJWANA KHATOON Male 02-06-2008 39 32 71 135

320262107664 SWETA KUMARI SIYARAM SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 29 42 71 136

320262107649 ARADHNA KUMARI SITA RAM PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 27-12-2011 34 37 71 137

320262105094 RIYA KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 05-02-2012 29 42 71 138

320262106259 AADARSH KUMAR SINGH RAM SAJEEVAN SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 36 35 71 139
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320262104198 VIKRANT KUMAR SHASTRI LATE GANGADHAR
SHASTRI SUMAN SHASTRI Male 15-12-2012 29 42 71 140

320262101330 ABHA KUMARI BAIDNATH SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 28 71 141

320262101195 MUSKAN KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RAM RAJNI DEVI Female 19-03-2010 32 38 70 142

320262105058 FAREEHA PARWEEN MD. ARSI TABASSUM PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2011 28 42 70 143

320262106400 LAXMI KUMAR RAMESH RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 47 70 144

320262105105 SONAM KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV PRANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 30 40 70 145

320262104440 MD INTEKHAB ALAM MD MANSOOR ALAM SAKILA BIBI Male 09-11-2012 30 40 70 146

320262108320 SAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 23-01-2013 35 35 70 147

320262101221 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV ARUN YADAV SHARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 35 69 148

320262102419 NEHA KUMARI DINESH SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 36 33 69 149

320262101305 DEV KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MANDAL MEENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 39 69 150

320262104377 KHADIJA KHATUN MD ASGHAR ALI SHAMINA KHATOON Female 09-08-2013 34 35 69 151

320262107075 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY KALPANA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 33 35 68 152

320262105070 ATIQA PARVEEN MD.ZAHID NAYYAR KAUSHAR JAHAN Female 21-01-2012 37 31 68 153

320262101271 SANDHYA KUMARI ASHOK PANDEY GAURI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 34 34 68 154

320262101145 RAGANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 33 35 68 155

320262102078 SUNITI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SAHU KIRAN DEVI Female 01-12-2012 37 31 68 156

320262107059 MOHANI KUMARI SAJJAN JHA PUJA JHA Female 28-02-2011 40 27 67 157

320262101133 PUNAM KUMARI ANARUDH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 29 38 67 158

320262106579 ARUN KUMAR CHAUPAL RAVI CHAUPAL ANITA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 29 38 67 159

320262105387 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADEEP PASWAN DURGA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 36 31 67 160

320262102322 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV UMA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 24 43 67 161

320262104070 NEHA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 33 34 67 162

320262107213 OM KUMAR SANTOSH BARI AABHA DEVI Male 09-06-2010 21 45 66 163

320262104036 AMRESH KUMAR KARI PASWAN GEETA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 32 34 66 164

320262106258 PALLABI KUMARI RAM SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 31 35 66 165

320262105289 PRINS KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 19-09-2012 28 38 66 166

320262107416 GANESH PASWAN SHAMBHU PASWAN ANJULA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 30 36 66 167

320262105213 MINU KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH ANJANA KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 36 30 66 168

320262104417 FARZANA MD ISRAFIL HALIMA KHATOON Female 19-01-2014 29 37 66 169

320262104277 ANURAG JHA MANISH JHA KIRAN DEVI Male 15-03-2014 33 33 66 170

320262104256 PRIYA KUMARI MAHESH SAH RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 35 65 171

320262103261 PANKAJ KUMAR JITNA RAUT RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 34 65 172

320262108089 ANSHU KUMARI SURAJ PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 26 39 65 173
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320262107253 ROKKI KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR KALYANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 33 65 174

320262107340 PUJA KUMARI SARYUG THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 30 35 65 175

320262101239 RITIKA KUMARI ASHANARAYAN
CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 13-07-2012 21 44 65 176

320262108187 EKTA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR THAKUR SONI THAKUR Female 15-07-2012 28 37 65 177

320262108067 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 30 35 65 178

320262105472 RAUSHAN KUMAR PREM SHANKAR RAM LALITA DEVI Male 21-05-2013 25 40 65 179

320262105064 ZAINAB KHATOON MD. SAUKAT AJIMA Female 08-04-2011 39 25 64 180

320262107214 DOLI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 32 64 181

320262108256 ROHAN KUMAR UMESH RAM RANI DEVI Male 14-01-2012 30 34 64 182

320262102222 RADHA KUMARI DASHRATH SAH NILAM DEVI Female 05-02-2012 34 30 64 183

320262103186 MEHJABIN KHATOON JAMIL AHMAD MALKA FIRDAUS Female 07-03-2012 29 35 64 184

320262107466 SNEHA KUMARI SHARVAN SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 03-08-2013 32 32 64 185

320262102046 MILAN KUMAR BHUPENDRA PRASD MALTI DEVI Male 13-02-2011 29 34 63 186

320262104275 NITIN THAKUR MANIKANT THAKUR POONAM KUMARI Male 10-08-2011 32 31 63 187

320262107274 MINAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 25 38 63 188

320262105389 KRISHNA KUMAR PRADEEP PASWAN RAKHI DEVI Male 05-12-2011 41 22 63 189

320262105546 VIVEK KUMAR RAJDEV SINGH RENU DEVI Male 09-11-2011 26 36 62 190

320262101406 ANKIT KUMAR BHARAT BHAGAT PUNITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 30 32 62 191

320262107165 RAMDHANI BABU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 34 62 192

320262104063 ANCHAL KUMARI KRISHANA DEV YADAV MURTI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 31 30 61 193

320262102192 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR
YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 25 36 61 194

320262107686 SAURABH KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 27 34 61 195

320262101338 SAKSHI KUMARI BAIJU SAFI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 33 28 61 196

320262107630 BHAVNA KUMARI SHYAMLAL BHAGAT RUBI DEVI Female 21-10-2012 30 31 61 197

320262106086 NIBHA KUMARI RAJU RAM NILAM DEVI Female 30-04-2013 28 33 61 198

320262105147 NITU KUMARI MUKESH CHAUPAL RANJU DEVI Female 23-05-2011 28 32 60 199

320262108276 ANUSHKA KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 03-09-2011 32 28 60 200

320262105328 ANNU KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR THAKUR RUNI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 29 31 60 201

320262105091 MANISHA KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 33 60 202

320262107544 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA KAMA ASHA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 24 36 60 203

320262104271 CHANDANI KUMARI MANGNU CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Female 27-08-2012 25 35 60 204

320262102292 AAYUSH KUMAR MANDAL DHANESH KUMAR
MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 05-12-2012 30 30 60 205

320262102390 AVWANI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR GUPTA KUMKUM DEVI Female 05-09-2013 25 35 60 206
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320262106243 CHHOTU KUMAR PASWAN RAM PRASAD PASWAN TETRI DEVI Male 05-04-2009 28 31 59 207

320262105135 KARN KUMAR MOHAN RAM REKHA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 26 33 59 208

320262106535 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET YADAV RENU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 22 37 59 209

320262105016 MD ZABIULLAH MD SAIDER RAFAT KHATOON Male 30-07-2012 17 42 59 210

320262107228 KARAN KUMAR SAH SANTOSH KUMAR PREMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 28 59 211

320262102221 GOVIND KUMAR DASHRATH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2013 31 28 59 212

320262104462 SHAHIN PRAWEEN MD NASIR BIBI KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 25 33 58 213

320262107490 ANJALI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN YADAV FULDAI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 23 35 58 214

320262107051 FIRDOSH BEGAM SADRE SHEKH NUSRAV MERNAJ Female 02-10-2012 24 34 58 215

320262107486 RAJVEER KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAFI RESHMA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 35 23 58 216

320262106450 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMPRASAD PASWAN SUDHIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 32 25 57 217

320262104444 SABINA PARWEEN MD MINATULLAH SAGANI KHATUN Female 06-07-2011 25 32 57 218

320262105551 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 29 28 57 219

320262103121 NEHA KUMARI HIRA YADAV PRAMSHILA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 30 27 57 220

320262103174 RAKHI KUMARI JAI NANDAN YADAV INDU DEVI Female 24-12-2011 26 31 57 221

320262107272 KARAN KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN GANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 30 57 222

320262105354 DIVYA PAWAN SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 26 57 223

320262106128 ANSHU KUMARI RAM BABU SAHNI KAVITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 27 30 57 224

320262104365 RUHI PRAVIN MD ALI HUSSAIN RAJINA KHATOON Female 18-06-2013 29 28 57 225

320262106236 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM PRAKASH MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 14-04-2010 18 38 56 226

320262105053 ASGARI KHATOON MD WAZIULLAH SHAIMUN KHATOON Female 10-10-2011 20 36 56 227

320262107496 NANDANI KUMARI SHAYAM PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 08-05-2012 35 21 56 228

320262101017 AKSHAY DHAR ABHAY KISHOR
CHAUDHARI KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-05-2011 20 35 55 229

320262106264 BANDNA KUMARI RAM SEVAK SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 30 25 55 230

320262104127 RIYA KUMARI LAL BABU SAH RUBI DEVI Female 27-08-2012 20 35 55 231

320262104049 DEEPAK KUMAR KHELANAND JHA RANJU DEVI Male 07-11-2012 25 30 55 232

320262106501 SONALIKA KUMARI RANJAY YADAV SUNDARKALA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 25 30 55 233

320262103034 PRIYA KUMARI GENAI PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 24 30 54 234

320262104166 ADITYA KUMAR JHA LALIT KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 22 32 54 235

320262105026 SHABNAM KKATOON MD SAVIR SABANA  KHATOON Female 30-10-2013 24 30 54 236

320262104418 RUKSAD MD ISRAFIL RESHMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 21 32 53 237

320262107703 RADHA KUMARI SUDARSHAN BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 07-09-2010 24 29 53 238

320262102039 SONI KUMARI BHUBNESHWAR  PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 26 53 239

320262105529 RANJITA KUMARI RAJA KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 25-02-2013 25 28 53 240
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320262106527 RAJ BABU KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 05-11-2011 25 27 52 241

320262102347 KUMARI DURGANSHU RAJ DILIP KUMAR PASWAN RAJ KUMARI Female 26-11-2011 17 35 52 242

320262102373 AAKANKSHA KUMARI DILIP SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 19 33 52 243

320262107053 ROHIT KUMAR SAHDEV MALLIK RINKU DEVI Male 27-12-2011 25 27 52 244

320262105174 RAJ YADAV MUKESH YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 27 25 52 245

320262108176 AMIT KUMAR SURYANARAYAN YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 32 20 52 246

320262104433 ZOYA PRAVEEN MD KAMRE ALAM FIROJA KHATOON Female 11-10-2012 20 31 51 247

320262106557 NANDANI KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 20 31 51 248

320262105021 NASMIN PERVEEN MD SAMIUL HAQUE FARJANA KHATOON Female 05-03-2013 25 26 51 249

320262108029 RISHIRAJ CHOUDHARY SUNIL CHAUDHARY SHYAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 25 50 250

320262104141 PRINCE KUMAR SAH LALAN KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Male 29-04-2012 20 30 50 251

320262105479 MUKUND KUMAR SHARMA RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA CHANDANI SHARMA Male 03-11-2012 20 30 50 252

320262106304 GANGIYA KUMARI RAMADHIN MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 25 49 253

320262104056 SHIWANI KUMARI KISHOR PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 21-09-2011 25 24 49 254

320262107471 RANI KUMARI SHATRU DHAN RAM POOJA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 25 24 49 255

320262107106 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH CHANDA SAH Female 17-12-2012 25 24 49 256

320262104173 SAMAR KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 13-05-2013 18 31 49 257

320262101307 SONI KUMARI BABLU RAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 29 48 258

320262108340 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN MALTI DEVI Female 14-04-2010 22 26 48 259

320262106599 ARJUN KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SAFI RADHA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 23 25 48 260

320262108085 AADITY RAJ SURAJ KUMAR NEETU DEVI Male 26-09-2012 26 22 48 261

320262107346 AANANDI KUMARI SATISH  THAKUR PREM DEVI Female 29-09-2012 24 24 48 262

320262102422 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-10-2012 23 25 48 263

320262107338 MOHIT KUMAR PANDIT SARVAN PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 19 29 48 264

320262101194 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM ARUN KUMAR RAM RAJNI DEVI Male 18-03-2013 23 25 48 265

320262106515 ROHAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR PASWAN DHNMA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 13 34 47 266

320262106036 SOHANI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN FULKUMARI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 21 25 46 267

320262104109 ANJALI KUMARI LAKSHMAN PANDIT AMRITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 19 27 46 268

320262102144 NANDANI KUMARI BRIJESH CHAUDHARY SAGUN DEVI Female 15-03-2012 18 28 46 269

320262104374 MD RIYASAD MD ASARAF SABANA KHATOON Male 27-08-2012 18 28 46 270

320262104238 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA KHUSBU SHARMA Male 11-10-2012 20 26 46 271

320262105102 BITU KUMAR MITHILESH YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 20 26 46 272

320262101363 KOMAL KUMARI BALRAM SHARMA VIMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 27 45 273

320262103098 RANJAN KUMAR HARICHANDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 15 30 45 274

320262105045 MOSARAT KHATOON MD TAHIR SHAKVINA KHATOON Female 03-05-2012 17 27 44 275
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320262104244 SAWAN KUMAR MAHESH BARI MADHU DEVI Male 02-02-2013 17 27 44 276

320262106586 ANJLI KUMARI RAVINDER PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 19-11-2010 19 24 43 277

320262105236 MD NAWAF NAUSHAD TARANNUM KHATOON Male 07-10-2012 9 32 41 278

320262106247 AASHIK KUMAR RAM RAM PREET RAM SUJATA DEVI Male 07-04-2013 17 24 41 279

320262108093 ADITYA KUMAR SURAJ SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 18 22 40 280

320262103246 SANJANA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 Absent 34 34 Disqualified

320262105215 ANKUSH KUMAR NARESH CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 7 23 30 281
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320262107237 KUSHUM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR JHA PUJHA JHA Female 18-10-2012 83 49 132 1

320262107252 ANUSHKA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR GURIYA KUMARI Female 26-06-2012 72 59 131 2

320262108151 SONAM KUMARI SURESH ROY GURIYA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 72 57 129 3

320262107397 KRISHNA JHA SHAMBHU JHA ARCHNA JHA Male 15-12-2011 70 56 126 4

320262106142 ANAND KUMAR RAY RAM BHAROSH RAY KUSUM DEVI Male 28-05-2011 68 52 120 5

320262107500 SHRISHTI JHA SHILTU KUMAR JHA RAKHI JHA Female 25-03-2013 70 50 120 6

320262105457 AASTHA KUMARI PRANAV KUMAR JHA SANGEETA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 61 59 120 7

320262105407 PALLVI KUMARI PRAKASH CHANDRA JHA ARCHANA PRAKASH
CHANDRA JHA Female 24-06-2012 66 53 119 8

320262103052 ARADHANA KUMARI GOPAL RAM ASHA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 66 51 117 9

320262106097 AYUSHI PRIYADARSHINI RAKESH KUMAR PASWAN AMARIKA KUMARI Female 15-04-2012 59 58 117 10

320262108038 UTKARSH JHA SUNIL KUMAR JHA BABY KUMARI Male 07-06-2013 68 49 117 11

320262104464 MD OBAID MD NAUSAD MAHUDA KHATUN Male 16-03-2012 64 52 116 12

320262107031 ROSHAN KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 01-04-2012 63 52 115 13

320262104329 SANDHYA KUMARI MANOJ RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 66 49 115 14

320262106592 SAMEER KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 65 48 113 15

320262104185 KUNDAN KUMAR LALIT SAHU BINITA DEVI Male 19-10-2009 62 50 112 16

320262106323 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMASHIS PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 64 48 112 17

320262102227 SHALU KUMARI DAYASHANKR THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 54 57 111 18

320262102258 ADITYA KUMAR DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY ARCHANA DEVI Male 21-03-2013 66 44 110 19

320262103055 SHIVAM KUMAR GOVIND CHAUDHARY ANNAPURNA
CHAUDHARY Male 01-10-2011 61 48 109 20

320262104461 TABBSUM PRAVIN MD NASIM MAITUN KHATUN Female 01-07-2012 57 52 109 21

320262108008 AAPEKSHA KUMARI SUJEET JHA REENA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 56 52 108 22

320262107376 SAURAV KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 56 51 107 23

320262107562 ANAND SAFI SHIVSAGAR SAFI SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 46 106 24

320262108016 SATYA KUMARI SUKDEO KAMAT BINDESHWARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 47 106 25

320262107109 SATYAM KUMAR SAHU SANJAY KUMAR SAHU RENU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 61 45 106 26

320262105324 SAPNA KUMARI PASUPATI MALLIK PUNAM DEVI Female 08-05-2012 60 46 106 27

320262102429 PREETI KUMARI DINESH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 56 50 106 28

320262102150 VINAYAK KISHOR PUSKAR CHANDAN KUMAR GURIA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 55 51 106 29

320262101006 NITIN KUMAR AANAND PRAKASH SABITA DEVI Male 21-08-2013 61 45 106 30

320262104369 ATIFA PARVEEN MD AMZAD HUSSAIN RAZIYA PARVEEN Female 19-03-2012 54 51 105 31

320262105158 SANDHYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 22-02-2013 50 55 105 32

320262102355 SANDIP KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 62 42 104 33
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320262107498 PIUSH KUMAR SHEKHAR JAYSWAL SHAKUNTALA
CHOUDHURY Male 02-02-2012 58 46 104 34

320262107206 ANURADHA KUMARI SANKAR SHA KIRAN KUMARI Female 10-05-2013 58 46 104 35

320262103249 VIVEK PARIHAR JITENDRA PARIHAR RUBI DEVI Male 11-03-2011 56 47 103 36

320262105412 BISHNU KUMAR PRAKASH RAY RUBEE KUMARI Male 23-12-2011 52 50 102 37

320262101135 AMAN KUMAR ANIL CHOUDHARY RADHA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 57 45 102 38

320262102315 ASMITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 52 49 101 39

320262107347 SHASHI RAJ SATISH CHANDRA RAY RUPA KUMARI Male 31-03-2013 59 42 101 40

320262105082 AASHIK KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 54 45 99 41

320262108088 PRIYA BHARTI SURAJ NARAYAN SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 27-07-2011 53 45 98 42

320262105496 AMARJEET KUMAR RAGHUNATH KUMAR
SAHU ANJU DEVI Male 18-08-2011 51 47 98 43

320262104343 AADITYA KUMAR RAY MANTOSH KUMAR RAY RUBI KUMARI Male 29-08-2011 50 47 97 44

320262107601 AYUSH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR RAY SAROJ DEVI Male 12-06-2012 55 42 97 45

320262107235 HIMANSHI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 45 51 96 46

320262101278 RAJBEER  KUMAR RAM ASHOK RAM GURIYA DEVI Male 09-07-2010 40 55 95 47

320262102266 AMAN KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD
SINGH JYOTI DEVI Male 29-07-2011 47 48 95 48

320262107592 NANDANI KUMARI SHYAM CHAUPAL RAMDAI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 51 44 95 49

320262104459 RONAK PRAVIN MD NASIM JULEKHA KHATOON Female 01-12-2010 59 35 94 50

320262101115 CHANNDANI KUMARI AMOD THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 30-12-2010 45 49 94 51

320262104009 JAGRITI JHA KAMLESH KUMAR JHA MALTI JHA Female 18-01-2012 47 47 94 52

320262106493 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJAN DEV SHABNAM DEVI Female 18-06-2012 53 41 94 53

320262105163 AJEET KUMAR MANDAL MUKESH MANDAL PARWATI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 48 46 94 54

320262104048 SHIVAM KUMAR KHELAN SAHU MEENA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 49 45 94 55

320262101238 BANDANA KUMARI ASHANAND THAKUR PUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 51 43 94 56

320262101172 MD ASRUDDIN ANSAR AHMAD NAZRA BEGUM Male 20-05-2012 51 42 93 57

320262107459 RITU KUMARI SHANTOSH PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 13-11-2011 49 43 92 58

320262105336 SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUPAL PAWAN CHAUPAL AMIRA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 49 43 92 59

320262108194 SUJIT KUMAR SUSHIL YADAV SAMUDRI DEVI Male 12-04-2010 45 46 91 60

320262101275 PRIYANKA KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 45 46 91 61

320262107445 ANUJ KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT POONAM DEVI Male 22-06-2013 45 46 91 62

320262105554 AKASH KUMAR RAJEEV RAY KANCHAN KUMARI Male 26-07-2011 48 42 90 63

320262101206 GURIYA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 20-08-2011 38 52 90 64

320262102197 RANI KUMARI CHHATTU THAKUR VINA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 53 37 90 65

320262104094 BABY PATEL KUSHESHWAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 47 43 90 66
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320262105101 RESHMI KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 13-10-2011 44 46 90 67

320262102145 MINACHHI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 46 44 90 68

320262101154 ASNA KUMARI ANIL MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Female 16-03-2013 48 42 90 69

320262108465 SWATANTR KUMAR YAMUNA PRASAD YADAV SAVITA KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 44 45 89 70

320262106056 SANSKRITI JHA RAJIV KUMAR JHA KHUSHBU JHA Female 02-08-2012 51 37 88 71

320262101061 ADARSH KUMAR JHA AJEET KUMAR JHA GURIYA JHA Male 14-12-2012 49 39 88 72

320262105418 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 47 87 73

320262105442 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY SINGER DEVI Female 21-12-2011 48 39 87 74

320262101294 ANSH SHRIVASTAV ASHWANI KUMAR MALA KUMARI Male 18-05-2012 42 45 87 75

320262107590 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM SHYAM BALAK RAM SANGITA KUMARI Male 10-06-2012 42 45 87 76

320262104137 FARHANA PRAVEEN LAL MOHAMMAD PERWEEN KHATOON Female 18-07-2012 51 36 87 77

320262106462 MADHAV KUMAR RAMPUKAR SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 52 35 87 78

320262104219 CHANDAN KUMAR MADAN MAHTO RUNA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 49 38 87 79

320262107179 KOMAL KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MAMATA DEVI Female 10-08-2013 52 35 87 80

320262105555 GOPAL KUMAR RAJENDER CHAUDHARI VIMLA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 49 37 86 81

320262106479 ANAMIKA CHAUDHARY RAMUDGAR CHAUDHARY ANUPAM CHAUDARY Female 18-05-2012 34 52 86 82

320262103286 GUDIYA KUMARI KAILASH THAKUR PHOOL KUMARI Female 02-06-2012 41 45 86 83

320262107618 SATYAM KUMAR SHYAM SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 49 37 86 84

320262105097 AMIT KUMAR MITHILESH PASWAN PRITI DEVI Male 27-10-2010 45 40 85 85

320262107675 OM KUMAR SAFI SOPENDRA KUMAR SAFI MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 43 85 86

320262107399 NIBHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KAMAT PRITI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 44 41 85 87

320262104428 NAJRANA PRAVIN MD KALAM JASMIN KHATUN Female 11-11-2011 42 43 85 88

320262102420 VIBHA KUMARI DINESH SAHU SUNITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 44 40 84 89

320262106556 ANURADHA KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Female 08-01-2013 41 43 84 90

320262104291 PUSKAR KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JHA BEBI JHA Female 26-07-2011 40 43 83 91

320262106488 RAJANI KUMARI RAMVILASH THAKUR ALKA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 44 39 83 92

320262102438 PRINS KUMAR DIPU PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 41 42 83 93

320262106189 SONAKSHI PRIYA RAM KUMAR RAY PINKEE DEVI Female 14-05-2012 36 47 83 94

320262108136 PRADIP KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MAHTO SHIV DEVI Male 09-12-2012 40 43 83 95

320262101078 LAXMI KUMARI AKHILESH THAKUR BIBHA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 42 40 82 96

320262103169 SAROJ KUMAR MALLIK JAGESHWAR MALLIK SEETA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 29 53 82 97

320262105269 KAJAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH CHAUPAL KAPLESHWARI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 42 40 82 98

320262107193 SHRUTI KUMARI SANJIV DAS MINA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 42 40 82 99

320262107326 VISHAL KUMAR SAROJ PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 25-01-2013 40 42 82 100

320262102370 PRINCE KUMAR DILIP RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 22-02-2013 40 42 82 101
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320262106293 RITA KUMARI RAM VILAS RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 42 81 102

320262104458 KAUSHIN ARJU MD NASIM MUSRAT JAHAN Female 23-01-2012 41 40 81 103

320262108040 ALKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO RUBY KUMARI Female 14-02-2012 37 44 81 104

320262104301 AANAND KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN POONAM DEVI Male 04-05-2012 41 40 81 105

320262104290 SANDHIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR DAS RANJANA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 42 39 81 106

320262104217 ANUPAM KUMARI MADAN JHA HEENA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 45 36 81 107

320262102025 PRITI KUMARI BHOLA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 05-10-2010 31 49 80 108

320262106582 KRISHNA KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR THAKUR ANITA KUMARI Male 04-08-2011 39 41 80 109

320262104062 KRITI KUMARI KRISHAN DEV RAY ASHA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 42 38 80 110

320262103102 AADRSH KUMAR HARIKANT YADAV NIRO DEVI Male 21-12-2012 45 35 80 111

320262104107 RENU KUMARI LAKSHMAN MAHTO KUSHE DEVI Female 03-04-2013 29 51 80 112

320262108336 ASHISH KUMAR MANDAL VIJAY MANDAL CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 45 34 79 113

320262101345 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BAL KRISHNA THAKUR PUNITA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 37 41 78 114

320262108193 ANSHU KUMARI SUSHIL YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 42 36 78 115

320262101304 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU KAMAT ANJU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 38 40 78 116

320262105075 KANAK LATA MIHILESH SATYAPATI SWETA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 38 40 78 117

320262105318 PANKAJ PANDIT PARMOD PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 18-08-2010 40 37 77 118

320262107362 AJIT KUMAR MUKHIYA SATTO MUKHIYA CHANDRKALA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 39 38 77 119

320262106312 KISAN KUMAR RAMAN PASWAN DULARI DEVI Male 10-07-2011 35 42 77 120

320262104383 UJALA PARWEEN MD CHAND MOTI KHATUN Female 09-09-2011 40 37 77 121

320262107563 ANSHU KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR
YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 41 36 77 122

320262108037 KRISH JHA SUNIL KUMAR JHA BABY KUMARI Male 05-11-2011 31 46 77 123

320262102155 SHAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO SONAM DEVI Female 18-07-2012 36 41 77 124

320262108106 RAUSHAN KUMAR SURENDRA MAHATO SHANTI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 29 48 77 125

320262103152 MEDHA KUMARI INDU RAY MALA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 31 46 77 126

320262102033 DHIRAJ KUMAR BHOLA ROUT RANJU DEVI Male 02-09-2011 33 43 76 127

320262107671 SHRUTI KUMARI SONAI SAFI RANJU DEVI Female 09-12-2011 44 32 76 128

320262108450 BABY KUMARI VISHNU MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 40 36 76 129

320262106201 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR YADAV ASHIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 34 42 76 130

320262101262 ARUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 23-04-2012 35 41 76 131

320262105355 KRISHNA KUMAR PAWAN SHA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 37 38 75 132

320262108308 SUSHIL KUMAR VIDYANAND YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 39 36 75 133

320262101365 UMA KUMARI BALRAM YADAV BABY DEVI Female 10-11-2012 33 42 75 134

320262101116 KHUSHBU KUMARI AMOD THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 33 41 74 135
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320262101326 CHANDANI KUMARI BAIDHANATH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 35 39 74 136

320262106124 ADARSH KUMAR RAM BABU RAY MEENA DEVI Male 07-01-2013 30 44 74 137

320262107712 SWATI KUMARI SUDHIR JHA KIRAN DEVI Female 23-03-2013 37 37 74 138

320262104265 MATI KANT JHA MALAY KANT JHA MITHI DEVI Male 27-03-2013 47 27 74 139

320262107087 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-07-2013 34 40 74 140

320262104436 ARFA KHATOON MD KARMA KHURSHEED RUBAIDA KHATOON Female 30-11-2013 41 33 74 141

320262108225 ROHIT KUMAR RAM UDGAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 37 36 73 142

320262105146 MANVI KUMARI MUKESH ACHARYA NITU ACHARYA Female 29-05-2012 26 47 73 143

320262104190 RAKHI KUMARI LALIT YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 38 35 73 144

320262107465 MANISHA KUMARI SHARVAN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 33 40 73 145

320262106004 KRISHNA KUMAR BHANDARI RAJENDRA KUMAR
BHANDARI POONAM DEVI Male 16-12-2012 40 33 73 146

320262104103 KUMARI BHARTI LAKSHAMAN YADAV KAGTI DEVI Female 08-12-2010 35 37 72 147

320262107483 RAJAN KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAY RINA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 33 39 72 148

320262107698 YES KUMAR SUBODH PATHAK BANDNA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 34 38 72 149

320262101215 ARUSI KUMARI ARUN SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 40 32 72 150

320262105349 KAJAL KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR YADAV MINA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 37 35 72 151

320262107577 PRITI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR THAKUR SARSWATI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 26 45 71 152

320262108169 GYANBI KUMARI SURSH MISHRA PRITKAMAL MISHRA Female 25-07-2012 30 41 71 153

320262107462 SOMNATH KUMAR RAY SHARVAN KUMAR RAY NITU DEVI Male 13-08-2012 31 40 71 154

320262101316 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA BADRI NARAYAN SHARMA ANJU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 36 35 71 155

320262103013 RAUSHNI KUMARI GANESH YADAV PARVATI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 30 41 71 156

320262104065 NITISH SAHU KRISHNA DEO SAHU RITA DEVI Male 19-03-2013 40 31 71 157

320262108380 SHARDA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 26-07-2013 29 42 71 158

320262107371 KAILASH KUMAR CHAUPAL SATYANARAYAN CHAUPAL SONI DEVI Male 18-09-2010 24 46 70 159

320262104393 JAINAB KHATOON MD FIROJ ANSARI AMNA KHATUN Female 04-02-2012 35 35 70 160

320262103195 PARITOSH KUMAR RAY JAY NANDAN RAY TANUJA RAY Male 25-06-2012 34 36 70 161

320262106171 GANESH KUMAR RAM KRISHNA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 17-08-2012 32 38 70 162

320262103203 SHURUTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 35 35 70 163

320262107049 RIDHIKANT JHA SADAY KANT JHA KALPANA JHA Male 17-04-2013 33 37 70 164

320262102139 PREETI KUMARI BRAHMDEV YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 24 45 69 165

320262106337 PRADHANA KUMARI RAMAUTAR MANDAL REENA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 31 38 69 166

320262103094 MAHESH RAM HARI RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 36 33 69 167

320262105539 VIKARAM KUMAR RAJARAM RAY LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 36 69 168

320262107489 ASHMIRTI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 37 32 69 169
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320262104142 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA LALAN KUMAR SHARMA BINITA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 36 33 69 170

320262103117 ANSH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 29 40 69 171

320262108060 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL SHULEKHA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 33 35 68 172

320262106027 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAHU MINA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 31 37 68 173

320262107057 KUNDAN KUMAR SAINI PASWAN SUMARI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 31 37 68 174

320262106080 DEEPA KUMARI RAJU KAMAT TAMULYA DEVI Female 12-02-2010 35 32 67 175

320262106330 PUNITA KUMARI RAMASHISH PASWAN MUNITA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 30 37 67 176

320262108414 SATYADEV KUMAR VINOD PASWAN GEETA DEVI Male 24-11-2011 27 40 67 177

320262104396 MOHMMAD ZAHEEN MD FIROZ SAFINA KHATUN Male 30-11-2011 22 45 67 178

320262107690 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBHOD PATHAK VANDANA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 35 32 67 179

320262108112 AYUSH KUMAR JHA SURENDRA NATH JHA RINKU DEVI Male 02-06-2012 40 27 67 180

320262104057 NIDHI KUMARI KISHUN MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 22 45 67 181

320262108150 SAKSHI KUMARI SURESH RAY SANJU DEVI Female 22-01-2012 27 39 66 182

320262107599 AYUSH RAJ SHYAM KUMAR MEHRA SUNITA KUMARI Male 14-01-2013 30 36 66 183

320262108135 JAGRITI SURESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI RADHA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 25 41 66 184

320262104400 ROZY PRAWEEN MD GULAB ALAM FARHAT PRAWEEN Female 07-08-2011 27 38 65 185

320262105161 NANDNI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR MUSHKAN DEVI Female 09-05-2012 33 32 65 186

320262105499 RAUSHAN KUMAR PASWAN RAGHUVEER PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 28-05-2012 32 33 65 187

320262102439 PRITI KUMARI DIPU SHARMA BEBI DEVI Female 11-09-2012 24 41 65 188

320262104176 CHANDANI KUMARI LALIT MANDAL BEBI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 36 29 65 189

320262107167 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV SUNILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 33 64 190

320262108058 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 22-07-2011 27 37 64 191

320262106338 JAYPRAKASH YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 30 34 64 192

320262106524 ANKUSH KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 36 63 193

320262102409 RITESH KUMAR MUKHIYA DINESH MUKHIYA LALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 28 63 194

320262104466 SADIYA PRAVEEN MD NAUSHDA RABINA KHATUN Female 03-05-2012 35 28 63 195

320262101020 AAYUSH KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR PUSPA DEVI Male 27-03-2013 24 39 63 196

320262106042 ALPANA KUMARI RAJESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 10-07-2013 34 29 63 197

320262104193 DIVYA KUMARI LALMOHAN THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 07-12-2013 28 35 63 198

320262108227 PRITI KUMARI UGAN CHAUDHARY SAUMITRA DEVI Female 10-06-2010 26 36 62 199

320262106263 PRINS KUMAR RAM SEVAK RAY KOSHALYA DEVI Male 13-09-2010 29 33 62 200

320262103160 RAJA RAM JAGAT RAM LALITA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 21 41 62 201

320262106518 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR THAKUR RINKU KUMARI Male 31-12-2011 35 27 62 202

320262105531 NISHA KUMARI RAJA RAM PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 203
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320262107321 SHIVANI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV SUDHIRA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 29 33 62 204

320262102242 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KARN DEV KUMAR KARN SANGITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 24 38 62 205

320262106347 NITISH  KUMAR RAMBABU YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 28 34 62 206

320262105477 DARAKHSHAN PRWEJ ALAM YAMEEN KHATUN Female 03-05-2012 33 29 62 207

320262104426 AYESHA KHATOON MD KALAM BANO KHATOON Female 01-12-2012 29 33 62 208

320262101178 ANGITA KUMARI ARJUN BHANDARI GEETA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 30 32 62 209

320262107102 ANKIT KUMAR RAY SANJAY KUMAR RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 21-06-2013 26 36 62 210

320262107135 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY RAM CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 20 41 61 211

320262104092 PRITI KUMARI KUSHE MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 25 36 61 212

320262107432 PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY MANITA DEVI Female 27-08-2013 24 37 61 213

320262105385 ANJALI KUMARI PRADEEP MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 28-02-2011 33 27 60 214

320262105165 VIKRAM KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 26-07-2011 29 31 60 215

320262105036 MD SHAHADAT ALI MD SHAMSHAD ALI RAFAT JAHAN Male 14-08-2012 29 31 60 216

320262108455 RAJA BABU THAKUR VISHWANATH THAKUR INDRA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 29 31 60 217

320262101105 SONAM  SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 25 35 60 218

320262103294 PRIYA KUMARI KAMALDEB CHAUPAL AMIRKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 29 59 219

320262102383 KHUSHBU KUMARI DINESH CHAUPAL MAMTA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 25 34 59 220

320262102397 PRIYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 31 28 59 221

320262105441 VARSHA KUMARI PRAMOD RAM RAMPARI DEVI Female 06-11-2011 27 32 59 222

320262106292 GEETA KUMARI RAM VILAS RAM SHUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 29 59 223

320262104454 MD BABU MD MUSTAFA SAHASNAZ BEGAM Male 02-09-2011 26 32 58 224

320262107291 DURGESH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 29-09-2011 25 33 58 225

320262104457 JAHANI KHATOON MD NASIM MARJINA KHATUN Female 20-02-2012 32 26 58 226

320262101224 VIKRAM KUMAR ARUN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 22-07-2012 27 31 58 227

320262105014 SAGUFTA KHATUN MD SAHEB HALIMA KHATUN Female 31-07-2013 29 29 58 228

320262108385 RAJNANDNI KUMARI VINDE PASWAN SANGEETA Female 15-12-2009 26 31 57 229

320262107476 SADHANA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN MAHTO RAKHA DEVI Female 05-08-2010 25 32 57 230

320262107138 KHUSBU KUMARI SANJAY ROY UDHA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 30 27 57 231

320262106541 MANISH KUMAR RANJIT CHAUDHARY RADHA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 24 33 57 232

320262108133 RADHIKA KUMARI SURESH KAMATI JAYMALA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 31 26 57 233

320262103126 PRITI KUMARI HUKUMDEV YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 22 35 57 234

320262107420 PRITY KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH NEHA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 21 36 57 235

320262102349 MEGHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2011 26 30 56 236

320262108446 GAJANAND KUMAR THAKUR VISHAL KUMAR THAKUR GUNJA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 29 27 56 237

320262103274 ASHISH KUMAR PAL KAILASH GARERI RANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 24 32 56 238
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320262104446 MD JISAN MD MOSTAKIM NOORJAHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 26 29 55 239

320262103188 SATYAM KUMAR CHAURASIA JANARDAN KUMAR
CHAURASIA MAMTA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 26 29 55 240

320262102265 KASHI KUMAR DEVENDRA PASWAN NUTAN DEVI Male 23-03-2012 25 30 55 241

320262101380 RADHIKA KUMARI BATOHI GOP KUSHAMA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 25 30 55 242

320262106401 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH RAM POONAM DEVI Female 19-06-2012 27 27 54 243

320262108017 PRIYA KUMARI SUKESH THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 24 30 54 244

320262106555 RAUSHANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR THAKUR RANJU KUMAR Female 04-04-2012 28 25 53 245

320262105262 KESHAV KUMAR MANDAL NIRMAL MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 13-09-2013 23 30 53 246

320262103012 NITU KUMARI GANESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 25 27 52 247

320262104326 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN GAURI DEVI Female 16-11-2010 24 27 51 248

320262108367 KHUSHI KUMARI VIKASH RAUT USHA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 21 30 51 249

320262105145 ANSHU KUMAR MOTI RAY FULO DEVI Male 29-07-2012 25 26 51 250

320262107264 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 23 28 51 251

320262104003 PINKI KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUPAL RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 32 50 252

320262108316 HIMANSHU KUMAR GAURAV VIJAY KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 16-09-2012 25 25 50 253

320262102462 LAXSHMI KUMARI DURGESH KUMAR RAY SUNAINA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 25 25 50 254

320262104138 SUDHANSHU KUMAR ROY LAL ROY GAURI DEVI Male 21-05-2008 19 30 49 255

320262103293 PRITAM KUMARI KAMALDEB CHAUPAL AMERICA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 20 29 49 256

320262102371 SACHIN KUMAR DILIP RAY JYOTI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 24 25 49 257

320262103128 SHRUTI KUMARI HUKUMDEV YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 23 25 48 258

320262107586 CHANDNI KUMARI SHRVAN KUMAR MAHATO AKHILESH DEVI Female 26-02-2012 20 27 47 259

320262104125 HARI OM CHAUPAL LAL BABU CHAUPAL MEERA DEVI Male 21-10-2011 23 23 46 260

320262106114 RAGANI KUMARI RAM ADHIN CHAUPAL NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2009 14 31 45 261

320262102157 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 13 32 45 262

320262103179 SAJNI KHATOON JAKIR SAH AJMERI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 17 25 42 263

320262101099 MD GUFARAN AMIRUL HAQ RAKINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 Absent 38 38 Disqualified

320262103178 NAJNI KHATOON JAKIR SAH AJMERI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 17 20 37 264
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320262201331 KOMAL KUMARI KRISHNA DAS NUTAN DEVI Female 12-12-2011 58 46 104 1

320262201385 ADARSH KUMAR MANTU KUMAR MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 58 44 102 2

320262201412 MINAKSHI KUMARI MITHELESH SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 27-03-2012 61 40 101 3

320262202233 MADHU KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Female 19-08-2010 54 36 90 4

320262201480 KALPANA KUMARI NEPALI SINGH SANJANA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 43 44 87 5

320262201217 PRATIGYA KUMARI DHARVENDRA KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI Female 27-07-2011 43 41 84 6

320262201105 DEEPAK KUMAR BABLU YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 44 40 84 7

320262202338 ANAMIKA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAH SWETA KUMARI Female 16-03-2013 42 39 81 8

320262202017 PRINCE KUMAR RAJA RAM SINGH SARITA KUMARI Male 22-10-2012 41 39 80 9

320262201296 RAKESH KUMAR JAY KISHOR KUMAR
SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 08-12-2012 31 49 80 10

320262201436 SONAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL NEHA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 41 37 78 11

320262201083 SAKSHI PRIYA ASHOK KUMAR DAS INDU BALA KUMARI Female 11-02-2012 31 47 78 12

320262201057 NISHU KUMARI ANIL SAH RINKU DEVI Female 09-03-2013 40 38 78 13

320262201027 ADITI ARYA AMAR KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 23-09-2013 39 37 76 14

320262201292 RITESH KUMAR JANARDAN KUMAR DAS CHANDANI DAS Male 29-09-2011 36 39 75 15

320262201313 SATYAM KUMAR KAILASH YADAV PUNAMN DEVI Male 10-10-2011 32 41 73 16

320262202332 KUSH KUMAR DAS VIMAL DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 48 70 17

320262202333 LAW KUMAR DAS VIMAL DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 41 70 18

320262201230 ANKIT RAJ DILIP SAH BHARTI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 30 39 69 19

320262201142 AYUSHI KUMARI BINAY SINGH LAKHO DEVI Female 29-10-2011 39 29 68 20

320262201555 RIYA KUMARI PRADIP DAS SUNAINA DEVI Female 23-02-2010 26 38 64 21

320262201143 DHANANJAY KUMAR BINOD DAS SHAKUNI DEVI Male 31-05-2010 31 33 64 22

320262202268 PRITESH KUMAR SUDHIR RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 27 37 64 23

320262201127 MANISHA KUMARI BHAVANI SINGH MONIKA KUMARI Female 16-10-2012 28 35 63 24

320262201502 ARCHANA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 25-08-2011 30 31 61 25

320262201440 RUPESH KUMAR MUKESH SAH SARITA DEVI Male 29-05-2011 28 31 59 26

320262201174 DIVYANSHU KUMAR CHHATISH YADAV RUPAM DEVI Male 29-09-2012 26 33 59 27

320262201214 ANAND KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANDAL MADHU DEVI Male 10-02-2011 28 30 58 28

320262201546 KHUSHI PRIYA PRABHASH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 13-01-2013 23 31 54 29

320262201175 AMAR KUMAR CHHOTE LAL DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-08-2011 26 22 48 30
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320262201079 SAMAR KUMAR ASHOK DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 68 61 129 1

320262201281 SANNI RAJ GUDDU KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 71 56 127 2

320262202183 AKSHYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Male 29-02-2012 74 51 125 3

320262201085 RISHI RAJ ASHOK MANDAL FULAN DEVI Male 01-11-2011 62 52 114 4

320262201067 SAHIL KUMAR ARVIND KUAMR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 54 112 5

320262202311 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 65 46 111 6

320262201326 RIYA KUMARI KAUSHAL KUMAR SHNEHA KUMARI Female 14-11-2012 58 53 111 7

320262201132 SHALINI KUMARI BHIM KUMAR SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 63 46 109 8

320262201245 ADARSH RAJ FANTUSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 29-03-2011 53 52 105 9

320262201068 ANJALI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 52 50 102 10

320262202164 LOVE KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR GEETA KUMARI Male 10-07-2013 56 46 102 11

320262202087 SHABNAM KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FUDI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 51 50 101 12

320262202232 NIKKY KUMAR SHIVDANI SAH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 45 100 13

320262201044 ARYAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR GOSWAMI SHUSHILA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 49 50 99 14

320262202052 AARUSHI RAJ RAJNISH KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 44 55 99 15

320262202004 MAYANK CHOUDHARY PRIYANK KUMAR KUMARI ARADHANA Male 12-07-2013 52 46 98 16

320262202227 MADHU KUMARI SHIPAHI SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 50 47 97 17

320262201091 DIPA KUMARI AVINASH MANDAL LATA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 50 47 97 18

320262201277 LAXMI KUMARI GORELAL PODDAR PUJA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 47 49 96 19

320262201032 RISHU KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 48 46 94 20

320262201377 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 44 94 21

320262201256 ANKUSH KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 23-07-2010 50 43 93 22

320262201358 AYUSH KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL BINDU KUMARI Male 27-11-2012 50 43 93 23

320262201252 AMAN KUMAR GANESH SWARNKAR MANJU DEVI Male 15-08-2013 45 48 93 24

320262201080 MONIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR  SHAH NAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 39 92 25

320262201424 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MOTI PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 46 46 92 26

320262202325 PRIYANSHU RAJ VIKASH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 24-11-2010 40 49 89 27

320262202001 HARSHIT KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR PRENA KUMARI Male 28-01-2012 37 52 89 28

320262201267 PRIYANKA KUMARI GITENDRA DAS RINA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 47 40 87 29

320262202132 ANITA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 23-07-2010 42 44 86 30

320262201341 SHIVANI KUMARI LAL BIHARI MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 38 48 86 31

320262201219 JANSI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 40 86 32

320262202331 SATYAM KUMAR VIKASH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 42 43 85 33

320262201459 RITI KUMARI NAGE SAH RADHA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 42 43 85 34

320262201537 ANANT KUMAR PINKU YADAV NEETU DEVI Male 28-10-2010 40 43 83 35
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320262202306 ARPITA KUMARI UMAKANT DAS MAMTA KUMARI Female 10-09-2012 45 38 83 36

320262201156 SANJEET CHAMRU SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 06-02-2010 31 51 82 37

320262202300 KHUSHI GUPTA TUNO KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 28 82 38

320262202109 PRINCE RAJ RAVI KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 15-12-2011 46 35 81 39

320262201473 AYUSH RAJ NAVAL MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 11-11-2012 37 44 81 40

320262201165 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDAN SAH BABITA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 39 40 79 41

320262201425 ASHYA PARWEEN MUBARAK HUSSAIN NANHI PARWEEN Female 03-07-2011 36 43 79 42

320262202036 RITU RAJ BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH VINITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 47 32 79 43

320262201226 SHIVAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 32 47 79 44

320262201553 MUNNI KUMARI PRADEEP SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 16-03-2012 38 40 78 45

320262202002 SNEHA BHARTI PRITAM KUMAR NAMITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 35 42 77 46

320262201026 VISHNU RAJ AMAN KUMAR NIKKI BHARTI Male 10-05-2011 40 36 76 47

320262201207 DIVYANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA DAD RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 48 76 48

320262202131 MANAV RAJ RUDRA PRATAP SINGH CHANCHAL KUMARI Male 02-05-2012 36 40 76 49

320262202152 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 34 42 76 50

320262201096 MAHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 37 38 75 51

320262202179 SUPRIYA BHARTI SANNI KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 30-10-2011 38 37 75 52

320262202145 RUNJHUN KUMARI SAMIR YADAV PREMLATA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 33 42 75 53

320262202207 GOURAV KUMAR SATYANARAYAN DAS GURIYA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 38 37 75 54

320262202028 PALAK RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SONAM BHARTI Female 04-08-2013 40 35 75 55

320262202106 SHRUTI KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 36 74 56

320262201508 SWEETY KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL SANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 35 74 57

320262201554 BALAJI ANKUSH PRADIP  KUMAR
CHOUDHARY MANORAMA KUMARI Male 09-02-2011 30 44 74 58

320262201011 DEEPA KUMARI AJAY DAS VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 59

320262201376 SWEETI KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 37 37 74 60

320262201225 RUCHI RANJAN DILIP KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 21-03-2012 38 36 74 61

320262201384 ANJALI KUMARI MANTU GUPTA LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 29 73 62

320262202006 ARVIND KUMAR PUNAM CHOUDHARY NILAM DEVI Male 12-03-2012 34 39 73 63

320262202160 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 36 37 73 64

320262201036 SAKSHI KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR KUMARI LALITA BHARATI Female 15-02-2013 38 35 73 65

320262201028 ANKUSH KUMAR AMAR KUMAR KUMARI SUMANLATA Male 01-04-2013 28 45 73 66

320262201202 SAKSHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
YADAV PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 21-03-2012 31 41 72 67

320262201042 EKTA PRIYA AMIT KUMAR SHABNAM KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 36 36 72 68

320262201299 ARTI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MANDAL KAJAL DIVE Female 15-07-2012 30 41 71 69
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320262202253 SHWETA KUMARI SUBHASH MANDAL SANJANA DIVE Female 07-04-2013 27 43 70 70

320262202256 CHANDANI KUMARI SUBODH GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 38 69 71

320262202319 DEEPA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAUSAM KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 34 35 69 72

320262202031 SWETA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DAS SINKU DEVI Female 06-07-2012 32 37 69 73

320262202014 VISHWAJEET KISHAN RAJ KUMAR BULBUL KUMARI Male 09-08-2012 34 35 69 74

320262201017 MONA KUMARI AJAY MODI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 31 69 75

320262202327 SAKSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 40 68 76

320262201021 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 37 31 68 77

320262201308 ANANT KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 33 35 68 78

320262201540 SONAKSHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RITUL DEVI Female 15-04-2012 30 38 68 79

320262202101 SURYAJIT KUMAR RANJIT MANJHI RANI DEVI Male 18-11-2011 30 37 67 80

320262202116 RITEEK RAJ RAVINDRA KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Male 28-04-2012 27 40 67 81

320262201088 SAMEER RAJ AVDHESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-06-2012 30 37 67 82

320262202244 ARUSHI GUNJAN SITARAM GUPTA RUPA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 35 32 67 83

320262202289 KHUSHI KUMARI. SUNIL SAHNI RUBY DEVI Female 11-03-2013 33 34 67 84

320262202148 NILU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUJATA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 31 35 66 85

320262201576 PRACHI PRIYA PREM PASWAN KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 13-12-2012 37 29 66 86

320262201164 CHHOTU KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 29-08-2011 31 34 65 87

320262202283 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 27 38 65 88

320262202287 SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL RAM SABITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 34 31 65 89

320262201375 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 33 65 90

320262202128 CHANDANI KUMARI ROTHIT KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Female 21-04-2012 34 30 64 91

320262201136 DURGA KUMARI BHUTTO SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 04-11-2012 29 35 64 92

320262201104 KARAN KUMAR BABLU TANTI RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 28 63 93

320262201359 RAJ KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 26 36 62 94

320262201038 KHUSHI KUMARI AMBUJ PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 13-05-2012 31 31 62 95

320262201360 RIYA KUMARI MAHIL MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 02-02-2013 30 32 62 96

320262201099 SAKSHI KUMARI BABLU MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 34 28 62 97

320262202224 ANJALI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAHANI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 28 33 61 98

320262201012 ANIKET KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 29-11-2010 29 31 60 99

320262201523 ANUPRIYA PAWAN DAS SARITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 22 38 60 100

320262201092 KOMAL KUMARI AZAD GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 32 59 101

320262202243 PRITHIVI RAJ SITARAM DAS SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 34 59 102

320262201293 LAXMI KUMARI JAWAHAR SAH PRITI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 36 23 59 103

320262201311 DOLI KUMARI KAILASH SAHNI RANJANA DEVI Female 26-10-2010 23 35 58 104

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUNGER  |  Page 4  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 124

Merit List For Model School
District: MUNGER     Block: BARIARPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262201062 SHANTI KUMARI ANUPLAL SHAH KAJAL DEVI Female 05-08-2012 24 34 58 105

320262202212 SHIVANI KUMARI SHALIGRAM MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 31 58 106

320262202280 VIKRAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR DAS KARMA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 22 34 56 107

320262201126 ADITYA NAVYA BHARAT YADAV RANI KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 22 33 55 108

320262201411 KHUSHI KUMARI MINTU DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 28 54 109

320262202312 ASHA KUMARI UMESH SAHNI GEETA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 22 31 53 110

320262201069 MAHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RAJNANADANI
CHAUDHARI Female 10-03-2012 23 30 53 111

320262202029 RAGNI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 06-05-2013 19 34 53 112

320262201497 KHUSHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH KUMARI RADHA Female 25-02-2012 15 37 52 113

320262202149 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 20-04-2013 22 30 52 114

320262202023 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 28-11-2012 20 31 51 115

320262201180 SONU KUMAR DABLU RAM GUDIYA DEVI Male 17-09-2013 21 28 49 116

320262201305 PAVANI KUMARI JITENDRA SAHANI NILAM DEVI Female 18-01-2012 17 30 47 117

320262201208 RUPAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS SARITA DEVI Female 27-02-2011 17 29 46 118

320262201478 NISHA KUMARI NEPALI CHAUDHARI AMITA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 20 25 45 119

320262201549 AKSHRA KUMARI PRADEEP CHAUDHARI MANORAMA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 23 22 45 120

320262201423 ANMOL KUMAR MOTI PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 29-09-2013 18 27 45 121

320262201155 SHIVAM KUMAR BULET TANTI RANI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 21 21 42 122

320262201236 LAXMI KUMARI DINESH SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 25 38 123

320262201357 UMIDA KUMARI MAHESH GUPTA RINA DEVI Female 27-11-2009 8 28 36 124
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320262202083 AYUSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR KUMARI PRITI BHARTI Male 04-11-2012 68 57 125 1

320262201513 NEHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 70 53 123 2

320262202261 DIPANSHU KUMAR SUBODH SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 68 55 123 3

320262201414 SHIVANI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR MEHTA SIMA KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 64 55 119 4

320262201372 CHANDRE MAULLESHWAR
HANSRAJ MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRAKANTA

SHARMA Male 05-07-2011 60 56 116 5

320262202084 PRASHANT KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR KUMARI PRITI BHARTI Male 15-10-2011 63 52 115 6

320262202079 PRIYA RANJAN RANDHIR KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 27-08-2013 51 64 115 7

320262201351 SANJANA KUMARI LAT AASHISH RAI NILAM DEVI Female 25-12-2010 60 54 114 8

320262201455 AYUSH KUMAR MUNSHI KUMAR GAYATRI KUMARI Male 24-12-2011 60 54 114 9

320262201354 AMIT KUMAR LET AASHISH RAY NILAM DEVI Male 25-03-2012 57 57 114 10

320262201319 SINKU KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHTO LUSI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 66 48 114 11

320262201514 RUPAM KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 57 55 112 12

320262201257 PRERNA GAUTAM KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 09-09-2012 61 51 112 13

320262201275 NEHA KUMARI GOPAL YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 61 49 110 14

320262202205 SUJIT KUMAR SATISH MAHTO SHAMLI KUMARI Male 07-05-2012 61 49 110 15

320262202209 KHUSHI KUMARI SAVINDRA RAY ANNU DEVI Female 01-09-2013 57 53 110 16

320262201325 KOMAL KUMARI KARELAL SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 46 109 17

320262202211 NITIKESH DIWAKAR SHAILESH KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Male 01-10-2012 63 46 109 18

320262201251 GOLU KUMAR GANESH PODDAR REKHA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 59 48 107 19

320262202114 RAJESH KUMAR RAVINDER MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 59 48 107 20

320262202073 ANNU KUMARI RAMESH CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 51 107 21

320262202032 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 06-09-2013 61 46 107 22

320262202246 AKASH KUMAR SOHAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-06-2011 55 51 106 23

320262202122 YASH KUMAR RITESH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 20-11-2011 57 49 106 24

320262201260 KRISHNA KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR PASWAN SONAM DEVI Male 21-12-2011 59 47 106 25

320262202088 ANANYA KUMARI RANJEET RAM MAMATA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 63 43 106 26

320262202115 JEEVIKA BHARTI RAVINDRA KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 17-11-2012 58 48 106 27

320262202291 MOHIT KUMAR SUNIL YADAV RANI DEVI Male 02-08-2013 61 45 106 28

320262202033 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 06-09-2011 45 60 105 29

320262202274 DURGA KUMARI SUMAN SINGH SAPNA SINGH Female 03-08-2012 56 49 105 30

320262201416 SONALI BHARTI MITHLESH KUMAR SAH REENA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 54 50 104 31

320262202147 ANSH KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY HEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 61 104 32

320262202173 SONALI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR NISHA DEVU Female 13-06-2011 62 41 103 33

320262201196 VIVEK KUMAR DESHRAJ KUMAR KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 52 103 34
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320262201340 MASUM KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAH PINKI DEVI Female 21-10-2011 50 52 102 35

320262202133 MANAV KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 52 50 102 36

320262202303 LAXMI  KUMARI TUNTUN RAM JYANTI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 53 48 101 37

320262201314 TINKU KUMAR KALLU RAY GAURI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 61 39 100 38

320262201306 NEHA KUMARI JIWAN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 19-08-2012 49 51 100 39

320262202234 SONAM  KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR SABNAM DEVI Female 19-08-2012 57 43 100 40

320262202218 SANJEEV KUMAR SHANKAR MALAKAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-02-2011 45 54 99 41

320262201426 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 61 38 99 42

320262201444 PRATIGYA KUMARI MUKTI TANTI BABITA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 49 50 99 43

320262202229 NIKHIL KUMAR PATEL SHIV KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 10-09-2012 58 41 99 44

320262202099 VARSHA KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 41 98 45

320262202265 SHABNAM KUMARI SUDAMA YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 12-04-2012 55 43 98 46

320262202142 SHIVAM KUMAR SAKALDEV RAY RUPAM DEVI Male 05-05-2012 53 45 98 47

320262201248 KHUSHI KUMARI GANESH CHAUDHARY REENA DEVI Female 28-05-2013 50 47 97 48

320262201254 APARNA YADAV GAURAV KUMAR MANDAVI KUMARI Female 09-10-2013 47 50 97 49

320262202076 NIHAL KUMAR RAMSHARAN MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2009 33 63 96 50

320262201519 KRISHNA KUMAR PAPPU TANTI RINKU DEVI Male 11-10-2011 44 52 96 51

320262201204 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARAMPAL KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 28-02-2011 44 51 95 52

320262201551 PRIYANSHI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 61 34 95 53

320262201500 ANKIT RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR RIMA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 57 38 95 54

320262202296 GITANJALI KUMARI TARUN KUMAR VIKAS BOBY DEVI Female 18-12-2012 46 49 95 55

320262202051 AARYAN KUMAR RAJNARAYAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 22-11-2013 45 50 95 56

320262201043 YUVRAJ KUMAR AMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 53 94 57

320262202105 SHIVAM TANTI RANJIT TANTI SONAM DEVI URF
SUMAN DEVI Male 01-04-2012 49 45 94 58

320262201378 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ SAH MANO DEVI Male 04-03-2013 43 51 94 59

320262201348 SAKSHI KUMARI LALAN RAM NISHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 48 45 93 60

320262201487 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA NIRANJAN KUMAR ARCHNA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 40 53 93 61

320262201018 ANURAG KUMAR AJAY PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 43 93 62

320262201128 GUNJAN KUMAR BHAVESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 04-11-2012 47 45 92 63

320262202248 SWATI PRIYA SONU KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 17-11-2012 56 36 92 64

320262201178 ABHILASHA KUMARI CHUNCHUN YADAV JULI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 39 52 91 65

320262201216 MILAN KUMARI DHARMPAL KUMAR VIMLA DEVI Female 28-02-2011 38 52 90 66

320262201265 SIMRAN KUMARI GIREESH KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 11-08-2012 45 45 90 67

320262201368 RAJHANS KUMAR MANOHAR BIND GITA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 47 43 90 68
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320262201048 RAJVEER RAY AMIT RAY GURIYA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 42 48 90 69

320262201542 MITHLESH KUMAR POLU YADAV REETA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 44 45 89 70

320262202070 RISHABH KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR RAMAN RAGINI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 42 47 89 71

320262202048 SANNI KUMAR RAJKARAN MANDAL SANJU DEVI Male 12-04-2012 48 41 89 72

320262202103 PUJA KUMARI RANJIT RAM SUDHA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 50 39 89 73

320262202292 LAXMI KUMARI SURESH MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 05-10-2010 53 35 88 74

320262201468 SAURABH KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR SAVITA DEVI Male 14-10-2010 50 38 88 75

320262202013 KASHISH KUMARI RAJ KESHOR RAI BIBHA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 45 43 88 76

320262201569 ARPIT RAJ SINHA PRAMOD KUMAR SINHA ANUPAM KUMARI Male 21-03-2013 48 40 88 77

320262202072 ADARSH KUMAR RAMBARAN MAHTO SIROMANI DEVI Male 21-07-2014 35 53 88 78

320262201023 NISHU KUMARI AJIT KUMAR YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 15-10-2010 43 44 87 79

320262202068 CHHOTI KUMARI RAM SNEHI PRASAD BIBHA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 43 44 87 80

320262202324 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 41 46 87 81

320262202136 ADITYA KUMAR SACHIDANAND PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 23-04-2012 45 42 87 82

320262201381 ARUSHI PRIYA MANORANJAN KUMAR ANUPAM BHARTI Female 03-10-2012 46 41 87 83

320262201210 LAXMI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 41 46 87 84

320262201417 SONALI KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 16-06-2013 47 40 87 85

320262201383 SHREYA SHARMA MANORANJAN KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI Female 06-09-2011 33 53 86 86

320262202213 ARYAN KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR ROSHANI KUMARI Male 24-10-2012 50 36 86 87

320262201247 SUHANI KUMARI GAJENDRA KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 34 51 85 88

320262202163 NABITA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 45 85 89

320262202030 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DAS BULBUL DEVI Male 18-05-2012 52 33 85 90

320262201344 MAUSAM KUMARI LALAN KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 36 49 85 91

320262201022 ANSHU KUMAR AJIT CHAUDHARY NISHA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 48 36 84 92

320262201049 NISHA KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 45 39 84 93

320262201125 SADHNA KUMARI BHARAT MATHO RUBI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 43 41 84 94

320262202100 VARSHA KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 25-10-2013 51 33 84 95

320262201183 ANISHA KUMARI DAMODAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 42 41 83 96

320262201074 ARYAN RAJ ARVIND RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 36 83 97

320262201033 HIMANSHU KUMAR AMARJEET MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 45 38 83 98

320262201246 CHHOTU KUMAR FUCHO YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 17-09-2009 40 42 82 99

320262202321 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 39 43 82 100

320262201574 MOHIT KUMAR PRAVEEN MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 14-08-2012 40 41 81 101

320262201034 ANISHA KUMARI AMARJEET THAKUR BINITA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 36 44 80 102

320262201249 AKASH RAJ GANESH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 27-11-2013 38 42 80 103
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320262201131 SONAM KUMARI BHIM KUMAR MANJUDEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 39 79 104

320262201112 NIDHI BHARTI BALMIKI MAHTO NILAM KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 40 39 79 105

320262201255 NISHA KUMARI GAURELAL BIND MAMTA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 37 42 79 106

320262201124 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BHAGVAN RAY RANJANA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 43 36 79 107

320262202108 ANKIT KUMAR RAVI KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 38 41 79 108

320262201194 ARCHANA KUMARI DEEPAK SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-10-2011 33 45 78 109

320262201133 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BHOLA TANTI GUNJA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 28 50 78 110

320262201541 SHABNAM KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SAW SWATI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 36 42 78 111

320262201467 RIYA KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR SABITA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 46 31 77 112

320262201484 KUMARI SHRDDHA NIRAJ KUMAR SHING SULEKHA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 33 44 77 113

320262201111 RAJIV KUMAR BALKISHAN YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 36 41 77 114

320262201303 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY REETA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 30 47 77 115

320262201084 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL BEBI KUMARI Male 16-12-2012 43 34 77 116

320262201108 ADITYA BHARTI BABULAL MANDAL RANJU KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 33 44 77 117

320262201270 KUMARI SRISTHY RAJ GOPAL KRISHNA
HIMANSHU MENUKA KUMARI Female 04-02-2013 39 38 77 118

320262202298 SOHANI KUMARI TINKU MAHTO PHULO DEVI Female 30-07-2011 44 32 76 119

320262201071 ANAND KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 03-11-2011 43 33 76 120

320262201471 NITIN KUMAR NAVAL KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 07-01-2012 38 38 76 121

320262201140 SHREYA BINAY KUMAR SONAM KUMARI Female 26-05-2012 36 40 76 122

320262201035 SOHANA KUMARI AMARJIT CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 41 35 76 123

320262201469 SHIVANI NAVAL KISHOR SAVITA DEVI Female 14-10-2010 42 33 75 124

320262201388 SWEETI KUMARI MANTU RAI RAMDULARI DEVI Female 10-03-2011 34 41 75 125

320262201464 DILKHUSH KUMAR NARESH PASWAN BHARTI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 35 40 75 126

320262201139 SANNI KUMAR BIMAL YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Male 08-10-2012 44 31 75 127

320262201039 ANKUSH RAJ AMIR RAY INDU DEVI Male 01-12-2012 40 35 75 128

320262201288 SANDHYA KUMARI INDRADEV  MALIK PUNAM DEVI Female 01-04-2012 35 39 74 129

320262201170 PUNAM KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR AJAD BANFUL DEVI Female 07-03-2013 39 35 74 130

320262201544 ROHINI KUMARI PRABHAKAR TANTI MAMTA DEVI Female 18-02-2010 37 36 73 131

320262201442 ROSHAN KUMAR MUKESH SAW REKHA DEVI Male 06-11-2011 39 34 73 132

320262202117 SWATI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 41 32 73 133

320262201262 SAHIL KUMAR GAUTAM YADAV SINKU KUMARI Male 08-11-2012 35 38 73 134

320262202077 AKANKSHI BHARTI RAMU MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 25-02-2013 38 35 73 135

320262202197 SWETA KUMARI SARJAN YADAV NITU DEVI Female 15-09-2013 39 34 73 136

320262202177 SHASHI KUMAR SANJIV SAHNI KUNTI DEVI Male 17-11-2013 36 37 73 137
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320262202285 ANURAG KUMAR SUNIL PODDAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 39 34 73 138

320262201366 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANISH MAHTO NIKU DEVI Male 02-09-2012 34 38 72 139

320262201101 AMAN KUMAR BABLU RAM CHAND DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 34 72 140

320262201002 FARHA FATIMA ABDUS SALAM ZEBRA NAAZ Female 15-01-2012 29 42 71 141

320262201181 PIYUSH KUMAR DABLU RAY PUJA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 32 39 71 142

320262202066 ANURAG KUMAR RAM BAHADUR PASWAN DAYAVATI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 22 49 71 143

320262201435 PIYUSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA BUGNI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 35 35 70 144

320262202165 SHALINI SHARMA SANJEET KUMAR TANUJA KUMARI Female 07-09-2012 30 40 70 145

320262202196 NAKUSHA KUMARI SARJAN SAHNI NEETU DEVI Female 13-10-2012 34 36 70 146

320262201106 SHREYA KUMARI BABLU YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 32 37 69 147

320262201053 MONIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR UMA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 31 38 69 148

320262201365 SONAKSHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR AABHA KUMARI Female 23-06-2011 37 31 68 149

320262202316 SONALI KUMARI UTTAM RAI GITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 34 34 68 150

320262202112 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 06-10-2011 28 40 68 151

320262201093 PIYUSH KUMAR BABALU SAH VISHEKHA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 35 33 68 152

320262201312 NIDHI KUMARI KAILASH YADAV NITU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 28 40 68 153

320262201154 PRACHI KUMARI BRAHAMDEV PRASAD RUBI SEVI Female 12-12-2012 32 36 68 154

320262201336 ARTI KUMARI LADDU KUMAR SHILU DEVI Female 02-01-2013 33 35 68 155

320262201268 LAKSHMI KUMARI GOPAL BIND RINA DEVI Female 21-08-2010 33 34 67 156

320262201499 ARUSHI KUMARI PAMPAM YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 37 30 67 157

320262202137 NEERAJ KUMAR SACHITANAND MAHTO JASMANTI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 28 39 67 158

320262201516 SHUBHAM KUMAR PAPPU MANDAL RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 38 67 159

320262201185 SHITAL KUMARI DASHRATH BIND RINKU DEVI Female 05-06-2012 31 36 67 160

320262201184 SHIVAM KUMAR DAMODAR PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 25 42 67 161

320262202195 SADHANA KUMARI SARJAN MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 37 66 162

320262202293 SIMRAN KUMARI SURESH SAW MEENA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 31 35 66 163

320262201449 GAURAV KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 32 33 65 164

320262202191 DEVDAS KUMAR SANTOSH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 27 38 65 165

320262201339 KOMAL PRIYA LAKSHMAN RAY VINA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 26 39 65 166

320262201446 SONAKSHI KUMARI MUNILAL RAY DROPATI DEVI Female 09-08-2013 32 33 65 167

320262202021 RAJVEER KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 14-03-2011 26 38 64 168

320262201004 SITA KUMARI ABHIMANYU MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 32 32 64 169

320262201223 DIWAKAR KUMAR DILIP CHOUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 22 42 64 170

320262202074 PRALAD RAJ RAMHIT MAHATO PUNAM  DEVI Male 02-09-2011 34 30 64 171

320262201064 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 05-03-2012 34 30 64 172
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320262202044 AADITYA KUMAR RAJIV CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 28 36 64 173

320262201040 ABHISHEK KUMAR AMIT KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 17-12-2012 33 31 64 174

320262202094 PRITY KUMARI RANJIT BIND KIRAN DEVI Female 05-05-2011 22 41 63 175

320262202107 VARSHA KUMARI RANJO BIND SUNNA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 23 40 63 176

320262201343 AMAN KUMAR LALAN KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 31 32 63 177

320262201374 MANSHI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR TANTI MAYA SRI Female 15-06-2012 25 38 63 178

320262201009 SAKSHI KUMARI ADITYA RAJ PUNAM DEVI Female 12-12-2013 28 35 63 179

320262202125 RIYA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR YADAV INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 38 62 180

320262201515 HIMANSHU KUMAR PAPPU MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 11-10-2012 34 28 62 181

320262202343 RAJVEER KUMAR VIRENDRA MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 06-08-2013 30 32 62 182

320262201117 RISHI KUMAR BAMBAM GUPTA RANI DEVI Male 27-04-2011 31 30 61 183

320262201055 AANAND KUMAR ANIL MANJHI POOJA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 30 31 61 184

320262201571 SIMRAN KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT SANITATION DEVI Female 08-05-2012 29 32 61 185

320262202345 KISAN KUMAR VIRJU THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 25-10-2012 22 39 61 186

320262201289 RAJA KUMAR INDRADEV YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 08-11-2014 28 33 61 187

320262201448 DIPAK KUMAR MUNNA CHOUDHARY PANCHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 30 60 188

320262201212 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO MAYA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 29 31 60 189

320262202190 ALOK KUMAR SANTOSH RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 30 30 60 190

320262201470 AVNISH KUMAR NAVAL KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 32 28 60 191

320262201158 ANIKETH KUMAR CHANDAN DAS KHUSHBU DEVI Male 27-11-2012 22 38 60 192

320262201059 RITIKA KUMARI ANKESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 25-08-2013 23 37 60 193

320262201486 GUDIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN CHOUDHARY JULI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 26 33 59 194

320262202057 ARTI KUMARI RAKESH BIND KUNTI DEVI Female 17-09-2012 20 39 59 195

320262201199 NEHA KUMARI DEVENDRA RAY KALPANA KUMARI Female 04-11-2012 28 31 59 196

320262201349 PANKHURI KUMARI LALIT NARAYAN SINGH PRTIMA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 24 35 59 197

320262201307 TILKI KUMARI KAILASH BIND SARITA DEVI Female 13-08-2010 26 32 58 198

320262201387 ANSHU KUMAR MANTU MATHO SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 34 24 58 199

320262201221 AMAN KUMAR DHIRENDRA MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 30 28 58 200

320262201218 ALOK KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 31 27 58 201

320262201121 ARYAN KUMAR BARELAL YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 29 58 202

320262201389 PUNITA KUMARI MANTU SAH RAJO DEVI Female 20-12-2011 27 30 57 203

320262201005 PRINCE KUMAR ABHINANDAN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 22 35 57 204

320262201006 SHIWANI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 05-05-2013 28 29 57 205

320262201316 AMAN KUMAR KAMLESH CHOUDHARY ASHA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 24 33 57 206

320262201284 RUPA KUMARI GULO CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU DEVI Female 18-10-2012 25 31 56 207
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320262202172 MUSHKAN KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 26 30 56 208

320262201263 SONI KUMARI GAUTAM YADAV SINKU DEVI Female 06-07-2011 25 30 55 209

320262202348 SHIV KUMAR YOGENDRA PASWAN PREMLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 32 55 210

320262201503 BADAL KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR BADAMI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 28 27 55 211

320262202252 CHAHAT KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 15-11-2012 20 34 54 212

320262201107 KRITI KUMARI BABU RAM RATNI DEVI Female 24-03-2013 23 31 54 213

320262201058 RADHA KUMARI ANIL SAH PRITI DEVI Female 08-08-2013 26 28 54 214

320262202156 ANSHU KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 16-02-2011 27 26 53 215

320262202129 DHANRAJ KUMAR RUDAL MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 05-03-2010 24 28 52 216

320262201390 RIYA KUMARI MANTU YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 23 29 52 217

320262201566 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 29 23 52 218

320262202067 ANKIT KUMAR RAM BARAN MAHTO BULBUL DEVI Male 18-07-2012 23 28 51 219

320262201172 BINA KUMARI CHANESH BIND SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 30 51 220

320262202102 RAJVEER KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD ARY MADHUMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 22 50 221

320262201285 RAJA HIRA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 09-09-2010 20 28 48 222

320262202305 RAKESH KUMAR UDAY MAHTO BANDANA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 19 28 47 223

320262201485 CHANDANI KUMARI NIRANJAN BIND GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 14 31 45 224

320262201463 ANAND KUMAR NARESH PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 23 21 44 225

320262201300 GAURAV KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 06-01-2012 2 40 42 226

320262201051 ARCHANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 15 26 41 227

320262202181 SUMIT KUMAR SANTAN RAJAK GITA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 13 27 40 228

320262202010 SINTU KUMAR RAGHUVIR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 Absent 39 39 Disqualified

320262201355 AAHAM KUMAR LOVEKUSH MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 6 26 32 229
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320262201188 KHUSHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 61 57 118 1

320262202317 SHAHI KUMAR VASHISHT PANDIT HEMA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 59 53 112 2

320262201149 BYUTI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR CHOTI DEVI Female 07-02-2013 61 51 112 3

320262201501 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI Male 25-09-2011 65 45 110 4

320262201422 SAPNA KUMARI MOHAN MANDAL MINU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 57 53 110 5

320262201215 ADITYA KUMAR DHARMENDRA PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 47 59 106 6

320262201488 SAHIL KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR SAJNI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 61 45 106 7

320262201240 DIVYA KUMARI DIPAK SAH RANI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 58 47 105 8

320262202262 SUPRIYA KUMARI SUBODH SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 48 105 9

320262201122 ANANT KUMAR BARUN KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 48 56 104 10

320262202214 RIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU PASWAN SANJANA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 53 49 102 11

320262201309 DIVYA KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 05-11-2010 47 53 100 12

320262202346 ASTHA SHARMA VISHWANATH SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA Female 27-08-2012 42 58 100 13

320262201493 ABHISHAK KUMAR NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 21-12-2010 57 41 98 14

320262202273 REET SHREE SUMAN KUMAR ANIMA KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 44 53 97 15

320262201398 JUNAID AKHTAR MD JAHID IMAM SHAHIDA KHATUN Male 04-09-2012 43 54 97 16

320262202042 MAHI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 55 95 17

320262202138 DILVER NAYAK SADANAND NAYAK BABITA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 50 45 95 18

320262201520 SUMAN SANTOSHI PARMESHWAR KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 03-06-2012 46 48 94 19

320262202085 KOMAL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
KESHARI KHUSHABU DEVI Female 25-01-2012 46 47 93 20

320262201239 PRIYA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 40 52 92 21

320262201077 AASHI KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 11-04-2013 47 45 92 22

320262201242 KUMARI ARCHANA DISKO SAH LEELAWATI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 50 41 91 23

320262201271 MUNNI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 48 42 90 24

320262201115 SAKSHI KUMARI BALRAM SAH KRANTI DEVI Female 07-12-2011 42 47 89 25

320262202339 SHWETANK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-07-2012 44 45 89 26

320262202277 AVAY PRATAP SUMIT KUMAR LATA KUMARI Male 06-09-2011 52 36 88 27

320262201570 JYOTISH KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 46 41 87 28

320262201304 NEETU KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SABITA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 39 48 87 29

320262201409 KHANKSA KHATUN MD.SAHNAWAZ RUMI KHATOON Female 01-11-2011 41 45 86 30

320262201456 ANSHU RAJ MURARI KUMAR YADAV ANJANA BHARTI Male 29-11-2011 39 44 83 31

320262202225 MUSKAN KUMARI SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 11-10-2011 42 40 82 32

320262202097 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 42 40 82 33

320262202236 NAVYA SHUBHAM KUMAR ANIMA KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 50 32 82 34
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320262202222 ARUSHI KUMARI SHARWAN SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 37 45 82 35

320262202126 NIKHIL ROUSHAN ROHIT ROUSHAN PINKI BHARTI Male 28-10-2011 27 54 81 36

320262201347 BRAJESH KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 49 79 37

320262202170 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJEEV SUMAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 36 43 79 38

320262202007 ARSH KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 41 38 79 39

320262201408 SIFA MD.SAHABUDDIN KISHWARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 32 46 78 40

320262202113 NITU KUMARI RAVIKANT JHA SHABNAM JHA Female 11-07-2011 35 43 78 41

320262201407 SAVIYA KHATOON MD.BANTI KHAN NAZNI BEGAM Female 13-06-2011 28 49 77 42

320262201431 SAJAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR NEESHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 39 38 77 43

320262201025 SIMRAN KUMARI AMAN CHAIN PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 36 75 44

320262201291 VARSHA KUMARI JAIRAM KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 38 36 74 45

320262202119 PRIYA KUMARI RAVISH RAJAK RUBY DEVI Female 24-03-2012 32 42 74 46

320262201565 ADITI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 30 44 74 47

320262202035 ADITYA  KUMAR SAH RAJESH KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-01-2011 33 39 72 48

320262202286 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL RAM SONI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 40 32 72 49

320262202282 KARISHMA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 27-08-2012 36 36 72 50

320262202185 PIYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 30-11-2013 36 35 71 51

320262201283 KISHAN KUMAR GULAB SAH ASMITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 34 36 70 52

320262202034 AAKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 07-03-2014 34 36 70 53

320262202314 RASHI KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 36 32 68 54

320262202008 NABY KUMARI RABISH KUMAR LUSI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 31 37 68 55

320262201323 RAJVEER SINGH KARAN SINGH NITU DEVI Male 27-07-2012 28 39 67 56

320262202301 MANSI KUMARI TUNTUN MANAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 33 34 67 57

320262201441 SABNAM KUMARI MUKESH SAH DAYA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 29 38 67 58

320262202015 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR  YADAV REENA DEVI Female 20-08-2013 25 42 67 59

320262202231 SHAHIL KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 30 36 66 60

320262201512 PINKI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 33 33 66 61

320262201082 SWEETY BHAGAT ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT MAUSAM DEVI Female 08-07-2010 27 38 65 62

320262202039 SWETA KUMARI RAJESH RAM GOUREE DEVI Female 28-01-2012 26 39 65 63

320262202182 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 34 31 65 64

320262201322 SWEETY KUMARI KAPIL MANDAL RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 24 41 65 65

320262201232 AKSHARA KUMARI DINESH CHOUDHARY LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 34 65 66

320262201496 PARVIN KHATOON NOOR MOHAMMAD SHAMIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 36 29 65 67

320262201274 SUHANI KUMARI GOPAL SINGH BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 30 65 68

320262202027 KUSUM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 23-02-2011 28 36 64 69
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320262201531 MAYANK RAJ PAWAN SHARMA SHINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 33 64 70

320262201008 ANSHU KUMARI ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA JAYANTI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 25 38 63 71

320262201421 AYESHA NOOR MOHAMMED KALAM
HASSAN MAHANAJ BEGUM Female 29-07-2013 21 42 63 72

320262201081 RIYA BHAGAT ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT MAUSAM DEVI Female 10-11-2011 26 36 62 73

320262201110 AADARSH KUMAR BALIRAM YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 36 62 74

320262202043 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJGIR PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 24 38 62 75

320262202259 BINIT KUMAR SHARMA SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA ANJALI DEVI Male 03-07-2013 28 33 61 76

320262202328 PUJA KUMARI VIKASH PANDIT SIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 31 60 77

320262201063 SONI KUMARI ARUN SAH RUBI DEVI Female 16-02-2011 29 31 60 78

320262201211 PARI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GOSWAMI RUBI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 23 37 60 79

320262201066 SATYAM KUMAR ARVIND DAS KIRAN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 34 24 58 80

320262202263 RESHMI KUMARI SUBODH SAW PHULAN DEVI Female 07-12-2013 25 33 58 81

320262202302 DARSHANI KUMARI TUNTUN MANDAL SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 31 25 56 82

320262201161 SRISANT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 24 31 55 83

320262201179 NIKKI RANI DABLU KUMAR SWETA RANI Female 26-06-2012 25 30 55 84

320262201533 SURAJ KUMAR PAWAN SINGH BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 26 26 52 85

320262201562 SARASWATI KUMARI PRAKASH SAH NITU DEVI Female 07-12-2010 20 32 52 86

320262202349 KRISHNA KUMAR YOGENDRA SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 08-06-2013 26 26 52 87

320262201420 SAGUFA PARWEEN MOHAMMED JAAKIR NAVISHA KHATUN Female 18-08-2012 19 32 51 88

320262201559 RUPA KUMARI PRAHALAD MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 19 30 49 89

320262202005 NIDHI KUMARI PROMOD CHOUDHARY NUTAN DEVI Female 04-11-2010 15 32 47 90

320262201152 ANJALI KUMARI BITTAN RAM NUTAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 23 24 47 91

320262202120 RAJ HARSHVARDHAN REWTIRAMAN DAS RAKHI KUMARI Male 05-04-2012 24 22 46 92

320262201538 ROSHAN KUMAR PINTU KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 23-09-2012 20 24 44 93

320262202180 SAPNA KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR KABITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 17 26 43 94

320262201050 RUCHI KUMARI ANIL CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 15-07-2012 10 31 41 95

320262202011 HANS RAJ KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR MONIKA KUMARI Male 08-08-2012 39 Absent 39 Disqualified
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320262202154 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL PUJA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 68 64 132 1

320262201410 TIMTIM RAJ MEGHRAJ KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 66 57 123 2

320262201250 SAHIL KUMAR GANESH MANDAL INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 52 113 3

320262202093 AAKANKSHA KUMARI RANJEEV KUMAR MRIDULA KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 54 57 111 4

320262201238 RADHA RAY DINKAR KUMAR RAY SEEMA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 51 60 111 5

320262201302 ANNPURNA JAYRAM VISHWAKARMA MONI DEVI Female 22-01-2013 60 50 110 6

320262201100 LAXMI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD GUPTA GURIYA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 59 50 109 7

320262201148 GOLU KUMAR BIREMDRA MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 54 107 8

320262201070 SHWETA BHARTI ARVIND KUMAR ASHA BHARTI Female 10-10-2012 56 51 107 9

320262202063 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAKESH MANDAL RUBY DEVI Female 10-10-2012 48 58 106 10

320262202194 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 29-11-2012 59 47 106 11

320262202271 SACHIN DEV SUJEET KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 08-09-2013 56 50 106 12

320262201318 VINAYSHEEL MANAS KANHAIYA KUMAR RAI PRIYA RAI Male 08-10-2012 51 54 105 13

320262202223 ASHISH RAJ SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD PREITY KUMARI Male 04-01-2012 52 49 101 14

320262201209 BADAL KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 27-10-2012 48 53 101 15

320262201498 TANNU KUMARI PAMPAM KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 13-02-2013 52 49 101 16

320262201362 ANNU KUMARI MANGAL MISHRA BINDU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 55 46 101 17

320262201573 PIYUSH RAJ PRASANT MISHRA BABLI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 52 49 101 18

320262202281 RAVI KISHAN SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA BINDU DEVI Male 20-09-2011 53 46 99 19

320262201098 RIYA KUMARI BABLU MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 50 99 20

320262202096 SHIVAM RAJ RANJIT KUMAR MINTA KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 53 46 99 21

320262201327 ANKIT KUMAR KAUSHAL MANDAL RITU DEVI Male 03-04-2012 48 50 98 22

320262201332 AKSHARA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR NEETU KUMARI Female 27-07-2011 51 46 97 23

320262202091 RITIKA KUMARI RANJEET TANTI REKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 50 47 97 24

320262202167 SHRUTI PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PREMLATA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 54 43 97 25

320262201539 ROUSHAN KUMAR PINTU KUMAR GURIA DEVI Male 20-10-2010 52 44 96 26

320262202053 AASHIS KUMAR RAJNITI YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 50 96 27

320262201192 BADAL KUMAR DEEPAK MANDAL MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 51 95 28

320262202226 RISHIKA KUMARI SHEKHAR YADAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 45 49 94 29

320262201453 ANSH RAJ MUNNA MANDAL RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 50 93 30

320262202329 RAVI RAJ VIKASH PRASAD RAY SITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 39 54 93 31

320262201290 SONAM JAI KISHOR KUMAR SAH VINA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 45 48 93 32

320262202020 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Male 09-10-2011 48 44 92 33

320262202153 STUTI GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA SUMAN GUPTA Female 06-04-2012 51 41 92 34
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320262202278 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 54 38 92 35

320262202047 SUHANI KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 42 49 91 36

320262201367 ALISA PARWEEN MANJOOR ALAM GULNISHA PRAWEEN Female 28-01-2011 50 40 90 37

320262201450 PRINCE KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 29-01-2011 38 51 89 38

320262201528 SHRUTI RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SNEHLATA KUMARI Female 17-09-2011 42 47 89 39

320262201547 GARIMA RANJAN PRABHASH RANJAN KUMARI POONAM Female 30-01-2013 44 45 89 40

320262202026 AYUSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 06-11-2014 50 39 89 41

320262202092 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJEET YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 48 40 88 42

320262201097 BISHNU KUMAR BABLU MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 51 88 43

320262202140 ANUSHKA KUMARI SAILENDRA KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 03-06-2012 46 42 88 44

320262201007 CHAHAT RANI ABNISH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 48 39 87 45

320262201397 SALEHA PRAVIN MD IFTEKHAR ALAM SHABANA KHATOON Female 24-12-2010 48 38 86 46

320262202176 RIYA KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR AAKANKSHA KUMARI Female 09-11-2011 43 42 85 47

320262201525 HARSH RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 14-04-2013 39 46 85 48

320262201491 KUMARI ARADHYA NIRANJAN ROY SONI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 45 39 84 49

320262202135 VESHNAVI KUMARI SACHCHITANAND KUBAR BOBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 37 84 50

320262201191 AVNI KUMARI DEEPAK MANDAL VANDANA KUMARI Female 28-09-2013 41 43 84 51

320262202058 RAJ KUMAR RAKESH CHOUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 38 45 83 52

320262202238 RIYA KUMARI SHYAM LAL PASWAN RADHA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 44 39 83 53

320262201335 ANIKET SONKAR KUNDAN PRASAD SONKAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 17-03-2010 40 42 82 54

320262202202 HIMANSHU KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 18-01-2013 37 45 82 55

320262202269 BEUTI KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 36 45 81 56

320262202230 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR NEHA KUMARI Female 16-12-2012 40 41 81 57

320262202161 SONAM BHARTI SANJAY THAKUR ARUNA DEVI Female 21-06-2013 28 53 81 58

320262202215 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAJAK ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 43 80 59

320262202075 ROHIT KUMAR RAMNIVASH KUMAR KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 36 78 60

320262201413 RAVI KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR SIMILAR DEVI Male 05-04-2013 39 39 78 61

320262201556 NEHA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 34 43 77 62

320262201466 AMISHA KUMARI NARESH TANTI NEHA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 40 37 77 63

320262202297 ARABH KUMAR TEMPU DAS GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 45 76 64

320262201419 MD AFZAL WALI MOHAMMAD WALI NUSRAT FATMA Male 10-08-2012 35 41 76 65

320262202217 BANTI KUMARI SHANKAR KUVAR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 42 76 66

320262202247 GAURAV KUMAR SONU BIHARI LOVELY DEVI Male 24-08-2013 35 41 76 67

320262201166 BEAUTY KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 43 75 68

320262201369 ANISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 24 51 75 69
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320262202257 ASHUTOSH KESHAV SUBODH KUMAR FUL KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 35 40 75 70

320262201330 ANUJ KUMAR KISTO TANTI SARSWATI DEVI Male 05-10-2012 31 43 74 71

320262202288 VIDHYA KUMARI SUNIL RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 29 74 72

320262201037 KESHAV RAJ AMARNATH KUMAR FULWATI DEVI Male 07-02-2013 36 38 74 73

320262202118 RADHIKA KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 18-02-2011 32 41 73 74

320262201145 KHUSHI RANI BINOD TANTI SUMAN KUMARI Female 17-04-2013 33 40 73 75

320262201241 RASHMI KUMARI DISCO MANDAL MADHU DEVI Female 30-05-2011 29 43 72 76

320262201118 SAKSHI KUMARI BAMBAM KUMAR SINGH KUSUMLATA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 36 36 72 77

320262201102 LAXMI KUMARI BABLU SAH BABLI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 35 35 70 78

320262201001 NAJIYA PARVEEN ABDUL RAHMAN RIZWANA KHATUN Female 14-06-2013 34 36 70 79

320262201361 ANSHU KUMARI MAHPAL CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 38 69 80

320262201235 TULSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KHUSHBOO Female 29-01-2012 31 38 69 81

320262201482 RIYA KUMARI NILESH KUMAR ROY SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 40 29 69 82

320262201157 ANANYA SHARMA CHANCHAL KUMAR NEHA SHARMA Female 08-05-2012 22 46 68 83

320262201386 ANMOL RAJ KUMAR MANTU MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 31 37 68 84

320262201103 AAYUSH KUMAR BABLU SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 23 45 68 85

320262202144 UMANG RAJ SAMIR KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 25 43 68 86

320262201563 ADITY KUMAR PRAKASH YADAV UMA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 32 36 68 87

320262202308 KAJAL KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 29-04-2014 34 31 65 88

320262201287 PRITY KUMARI HIRALAL MANDAL RACHANA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 36 27 63 89

320262201090 APEKSHA RAJ AVINASH KUMAR RANJANI KUMARI Female 27-09-2012 27 35 62 90

320262202309 MALTI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 28-01-2013 29 33 62 91

320262201116 DEV KUMAR BAMBAM DAS RAJNI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 23 38 61 92

320262201472 SAKSHI KUMARI NAVAL KUMAR BANTI KUMARI Female 01-10-2011 29 31 60 93

320262201135 CHANDANI KUMARI BHUPESH KUMAR TONI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 32 28 60 94

320262201095 ASHISH KUMAR BABLU CHAUDHARY GULSHAN DEVI Male 15-05-2012 30 30 60 95

320262201461 RAJ KUMAR NANDLAL PANDIT VANDANA DEVI Male 06-06-2011 29 30 59 96

320262202255 AARTI KUMARI SUBODH DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-02-2012 24 35 59 97

320262201193 NITIN KUMAR DEEPAK MANDAL SWARUPA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 20 39 59 98

320262202184 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 02-11-2011 27 31 58 99

320262201350 DIPIKA BHARTI LALU KUMAR YADAV RUPAM DEVI Female 01-03-2012 27 30 57 100

320262202323 AAYUSH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV AKSHOLA DEVI Male 14-03-2013 27 30 57 101

320262202342 MARUTI KUMAR VIPUL KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 27 29 56 102

320262201233 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KHUSHBOO Female 01-01-2013 26 30 56 103

320262201087 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH POOJA KUMARI Male 10-01-2013 27 29 56 104
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320262201228 PIYUSH KUMAR DILIP PANDIT POONAM DEVI Male 15-05-2012 13 42 55 105

320262201418 ALISHA KHATUN MOHAMMAD RAUSHAN NAZMA Female 30-05-2012 21 34 55 106

320262201003 ANAND KUMAR ABHAY ROY SUNITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 27 27 54 107

320262201543 SHIVANI KUMARI PRABHAKAR KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 25 29 54 108

320262201220 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 11 42 53 109

320262201392 AFARIN KHATOON MD AKHTAR KAUSARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 24 29 53 110

320262202178 BIRAJ KUMAR SANJU RAY BABY KUMARI Male 04-01-2013 22 31 53 111

320262201405 SAHIN PARAVIN MD SAVEUDIN NASRIN KHATOON Female 20-10-2013 23 29 52 112

320262201462 SONAM KUMARI NARESH DAS ANITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 19 31 50 113

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUNGER  |  Page 19  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: MUNGER     Block: MUNGER SADAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262201168 SHAMBHAVI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 28-07-2013 78 68 146 1

320262202310 AASHISH KUMAR UMESH PRASAD SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 19-03-2013 67 67 134 2

320262202162 NAINCY KUMARI VERMA SANJAY VERMA SOBHA VERMA Female 13-03-2013 74 59 133 3

320262201273 GUNGUN SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA CHANDA SHARMA Female 20-11-2011 66 66 132 4

320262201428 KRITI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 67 64 131 5

320262202080 PRIYA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR BADAL MANJU DEVI Female 12-11-2010 68 62 130 6

320262201197 YASH KUMAR DEV KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Male 22-03-2012 68 60 128 7

320262201481 NIKHIL KUMAR NIKESH YADAV NEETU DEVI Male 16-07-2012 67 59 126 8

320262201065 DIPIKA KUMARI ARUN YADAV RANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 61 63 124 9

320262202335 PRASHANT KUMAR VINAY KUMAR LATE REENA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 65 57 122 10

320262202340 GULSHAN KUMAR VINOD SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 68 50 118 11

320262201345 KAJAL KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 57 60 117 12

320262201020 ANSHUL SHARMA AJAY SHARMA ANURADHA KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 59 58 117 13

320262202326 VAISHALI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SAHANI PUTUL DEVI Female 13-08-2010 64 52 116 14

320262201477 NITISH KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 64 52 116 15

320262202276 ARYA SHREE SUMIT KUMAR ALKA DEVI Female 19-02-2013 64 52 116 16

320262202266 SHIKHA KUMARI SUDHANSHU KUMAR
SINGH SHALINI DEVI Female 29-05-2012 61 53 114 17

320262201429 MAHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 56 113 18

320262202241 AMRIT RAJ SIKANDAR PRASAD
KUSHWAHA ABHA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 60 53 113 19

320262202267 RAJVEER KUMAR SUDHANSHU SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 60 53 113 20

320262201346 ADITI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 28-12-2011 59 53 112 21

320262202061 ANNPURNA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 11-05-2012 57 55 112 22

320262201253 ANU SHREE GANESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 53 59 112 23

320262202130 NIKKI  KUMARI RUDAL MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 04-06-2012 55 56 111 24

320262202264 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBODH YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 56 55 111 25

320262201310 AADITYA KUMAR KAILASH SAH AMRITA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 66 45 111 26

320262201483 AKSHARA SHARMA NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPLATA KUMARI Female 31-12-2012 58 52 110 27

320262201438 PALAK KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD GUNJAN DEVI Female 19-08-2013 57 53 110 28

320262202060 AASHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR VANDANADEVI Female 05-05-2013 61 47 108 29

320262202198 RANI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 06-02-2011 59 48 107 30

320262201548 ANJALI KUMARI PRABHU SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA Female 18-05-2012 53 54 107 31

320262201182 VIKASH KUMAR DABLU SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 51 54 105 32

320262202318 PUJA KUMARI VIBHUTI RAY PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 48 104 33
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320262201200 MADHURI KUMARI DEVI KISHAN REENA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 54 50 104 34

320262201550 ARYAN KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR REETA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 45 59 104 35

320262202208 ANANYA KUMARI SATYDEV THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 19-01-2013 53 51 104 36

320262202275 ISHA KUMARI SUMAN TANTI SUMAN DEVI Female 25-07-2011 55 48 103 37

320262202201 AAYUSHI KUMARI SARVAN CHOUDHARI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-08-2010 58 44 102 38

320262202330 ANCHAL KUMARI VIKASH SATYAM ANJALI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 54 48 102 39

320262201294 ARIBA JAWED JAWED AKHATAR SAKRA RIJA Female 03-09-2011 59 43 102 40

320262201557 PRATEEK KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SHARMA KHUSBOO KUMARI Male 03-03-2012 58 44 102 41

320262201333 MANAV RAJ KUNDAN KUMAR ANJANI DEVI Male 07-11-2011 51 50 101 42

320262201393 ARHAM PARWEEN MD ANWARUL HAQUE SHAHINA PERWEEN Female 21-03-2012 48 53 101 43

320262202064 SAKSHI KUMARI RAKESH RANJAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 57 44 101 44

320262201205 PIHU DHARAMVIR KUMAR
YADAV RITU DEVI Female 07-12-2010 51 49 100 45

320262201046 RATNESHWAR GUPTA AMIT KUMAR SAH SUNITA GUPTA Male 14-02-2012 52 48 100 46

320262201282 ANKIT KUMAR GUDO YADAV REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 45 99 47

320262202065 ROSHANI KUMARI RAKESH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 38 99 48

320262201494 HIMANSHU KUMAR NITESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 49 50 99 49

320262202012 MAHI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-02-2013 51 48 99 50

320262201073 ANJALI KUMARI ARVIND RAY VISHEKHA KUMARI Female 11-09-2011 43 55 98 51

320262202151 SHREYA SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 02-07-2012 51 47 98 52

320262202341 SONI KUMARI VINOD SAV JHALO DEVI Female 10-06-2013 48 50 98 53

320262201160 ANUSHKA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 48 97 54

320262202089 NITU KUMARI RANJEET RAUSHAN NEELAM DEVI Female 25-11-2011 54 43 97 55

320262201451 ADARSH RAJ MUNNA KUMAR SAH BANDANA DEVI Male 15-03-2011 54 42 96 56

320262202071 ANSHU PRIYA RAMASHISH RAM FULO DEVI Female 01-04-2012 56 39 95 57

320262201561 PRATIBHA KUMARI PRAKASH SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 42 53 95 58

320262202169 MADHU KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 15-02-2012 47 47 94 59

320262202037 SONAM PRAJAPATI RAJESH PANDIT ANJU DEVI Female 30-08-2012 41 53 94 60

320262201024 SONAM KUMARI AKHALESH YADAV KUNDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 48 93 61

320262201047 SOMYA RAJ AMIT KUMAR SINGH RANI SINGH Female 13-03-2011 47 46 93 62

320262201229 BAADAL KUMAR DILIP RAY RUBY DEVI Male 28-03-2012 51 42 93 63

320262202171 SANJANA KUMARI SANJIT  SAHNI MANISHA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 51 41 92 64

320262202104 KUMKUM KUMARI RANJIT SAHANI ANITA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 55 36 91 65

320262201190 PAYAL KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 28-08-2012 41 50 91 66

320262202188 DHANRAJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA SANJU DEVI Male 09-06-2013 46 44 90 67
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320262201394 NABEELA RUQAIYA MD ANWARUL HAQUE RAKEEBA KHATUN Female 02-04-2012 46 43 89 68

320262202315 VAISHNAVI KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 47 42 89 69

320262202045 MAHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MINU DEVI Female 29-09-2012 47 42 89 70

320262202304 KHUSHI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Female 01-10-2012 49 40 89 71

320262201526 PRIYADARSHAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 47 42 89 72

320262201439 RIYA KUMARI MUKESH RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 43 45 88 73

320262201114 SONAM KUMARI BALMUKUND CHAUDHARI YASHODA DEVI Female 25-04-2011 36 52 88 74

320262201532 PUSPANJALI SINGH PAWAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 49 39 88 75

320262201518 RADHA KUMARI PAPPU SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 42 44 86 76

320262201506 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 46 40 86 77

320262202019 MANWI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR LOVELY KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 36 50 86 78

320262201189 NISHANT KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SHAVANAM DEVI Male 05-02-2012 43 43 86 79

320262201144 BHARTI KUMARI BINOD SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 14-09-2012 44 42 86 80

320262201510 ROSHANI SINGH PANKAJ SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 45 41 86 81

320262201141 SATYAM BINAY KUMAR MANDAL RAJMANI KUMARI Male 18-06-2013 41 45 86 82

320262201382 SAMIR KUMAR MANORANJAN KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 27-08-2013 45 41 86 83

320262202210 MANISHA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 38 47 85 84

320262201056 NEHA KUMARI ANIL RAM GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 38 85 85

320262201454 CHANDANI KUMARI MUNNA SAHANI RUBI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 33 52 85 86

320262201045 ANCHAL RANI AMIT KUMAR MANDAL PHOOL DEVI Female 07-04-2012 41 44 85 87

320262201521 ANOKHI BHARTI PARSURAM BHARTI PRIYANKA BHARTI Female 01-04-2013 51 34 85 88

320262201120 KARISHMA KUMARI BANTI SAHANI SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-08-2010 35 49 84 89

320262201535 PRACHI KUMARI PINKU CHAUDHARI KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-05-2011 30 54 84 90

320262202320 KAVYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KAJAL DEVI Female 31-05-2012 44 40 84 91

320262202003 SONDRAY KUMARI PRIY PRITAM SINHA BABITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 47 37 84 92

320262202025 KRITIKA KUMARI RAJENDRA SHA CHAMPA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 45 39 84 93

320262201434 PRBHAT RANJAN MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN SANJUKTA DEVI Male 17-12-2010 41 42 83 94

320262201427 KOMAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 47 36 83 95

320262201138 NEHA RAJ BIKASH KUMAR YADAV NITU KUMARI Female 25-06-2013 41 42 83 96

320262201198 KARINA KUMARI DEVENDRA MAHTO BELIEVE DEVI Female 05-11-2012 33 49 82 97

320262202041 SAILI KUMARI RAJESH SAH JANKI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 39 43 82 98

320262201342 RAMANUJ KUMAR LALAN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 47 81 99

320262201380 PRINSH KUMAR YADAV MANOJ YADAV RAKHI DEVI Male 06-05-2011 43 37 80 100

320262201129 LOKESH RANJAN BHAVESH MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 29 51 80 101
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320262201479 AMIT KUMAR NEPALI CHOUDARY CHANDU DEVI Male 09-07-2012 40 40 80 102

320262202290 SONAM KUMARI SUNIL SINGH DEEPALI  DEVI Female 14-02-2011 31 48 79 103

320262202081 RESHMA KUMARI RANJAN  SAHANI USHA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 38 41 79 104

320262201041 ARADHYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 40 39 79 105

320262201457 RITIK KUMAR MURLIDHAR GUPTA USHA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 34 45 79 106

320262201286 YASH RAJ HIRA LAL TANTI SANYUKTA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 35 44 79 107

320262201474 ASHISH KUMAR NAVAL YADAV SABO DEVI Male 02-08-2013 38 41 79 108

320262202221 SUPRIA KUMARI SHARWAN CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 34 44 78 109

320262202192 SHITAL SHIVANI SANTOSH THAKUR JAGRITI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 31 47 78 110

320262201315 OM KUMAR KAMALDEO MAHARAJ SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 48 30 78 111

320262202016 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR GOSWAMI PRATIMA GIRI Female 27-08-2012 41 37 78 112

320262201511 SHRISTI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH PRIYANKA BHARTI Female 04-06-2013 32 46 78 113

320262202111 CHANDA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SAJO DEVI Female 08-08-2011 41 36 77 114

320262201379 MONU KUMAR MANOJ TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 33 44 77 115

320262201213 MUSKAN DHARMENDRA MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 35 42 77 116

320262202270 BABLI KUMARI SUDIR CHOUDHARI CHANDA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 33 44 77 117

320262201227 NIDHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAHANI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 43 76 118

320262202166 SONU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 119

320262201031 ANANYA RAI AMARJEET KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 01-04-2012 36 40 76 120

320262202134 SHREYANSH KUMAR RUPESH RAY MENKA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 34 42 76 121

320262201452 LALI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SAH JULI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 38 38 76 122

320262202062 MONA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Female 21-07-2013 35 41 76 123

320262202193 MAUSAM KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV NEESHA KUMARI Female 08-10-2011 36 39 75 124

320262202242 RAVISH KUMAR SIKENDRA YADAV RITU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 43 32 75 125

320262201328 GAURI KUMARI KISHOR PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 31 43 74 126

320262201206 KARAN KUMAR DHARMBIR KUMAR INDU KUMARI Male 15-02-2012 36 38 74 127

320262201167 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN POONAM KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 34 40 74 128

320262202110 SURAJ KUMAR SAH RAVI KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 32 42 74 129

320262201324 RICHA KUMARI KARELAL MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 37 37 74 130

320262201552 PALLAVI KUMARI PRADEEP SAHANI SITA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 35 38 73 131

320262202228 KOMAL KUMARI SHIV JI MAHTO SHASHILATA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 38 35 73 132

320262201371 SHREYASI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR ANITA BHARTI Female 22-02-2012 36 37 73 133

320262201146 JULI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 35 38 73 134

320262201177 DHARAM KUMAR CHOTU YADAV RUBY DEVI Male 15-04-2012 32 40 72 135

320262201243 RANI KESHRI DIWAKAR KESHRI SONI DEVI Female 27-12-2011 38 33 71 136
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320262201237 MONA KUMARI DINESH SINGH TANUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 42 71 137

320262201517 RITU RAJ PAPPU PASWAN SUMITRA KUMARI Male 12-11-2012 27 44 71 138

320262202098 CHHOTI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 37 33 70 139

320262201231 RIYA DILIP SINGH RAJANI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 32 38 70 140

320262201329 RAJA KUMAR KISHUN PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 32 38 70 141

320262201224 PUNIT RAJ DILIP KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 37 33 70 142

320262201401 SHABNAM PARWEEN MD JAVED ALAM SAJRA KHATOON Female 19-09-2012 41 29 70 143

320262202249 ADITYA KUMAR SONU PRASAD GUPTA GAYATRI DEVI Male 03-01-2013 41 29 70 144

320262201558 MAHI KUMARI PRADIP SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 39 69 145

320262201465 KAJAL KUMARI NARESH PRASAD SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 07-11-2011 29 40 69 146

320262202336 MEHUL VINOD VINOD  KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 29 40 69 147

320262202069 PARI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR  SHARMA SAMPRAS SHARMA Female 18-07-2012 27 42 69 148

320262201134 GAURI KUMARI BHULETAN TANTI ASHA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 27 42 69 149

320262201195 SUHANI KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 26 42 68 150

320262202175 NIDHI SHARMA SANJIV KUMAR KUMARI MONIKA Female 22-09-2013 32 36 68 151

320262201258 PRIYANSHU RAJ GAUTAM KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 31 36 67 152

320262201536 HIMANSHI KUMARI PINKU SAHNI SONI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 33 34 67 153

320262202203 SANNI KUMAR SASHI KUMAR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 33 34 67 154

320262201060 PINTU ANKUL PRASAD YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 27 40 67 155

320262202284 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 31 35 66 156

320262202054 RUPALI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINGH MADHURI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 33 32 65 157

320262201016 DEEPAK KUMAR AJAY MANDAL BABY DEVI Male 15-02-2010 25 39 64 158

320262202123 GULSHAN KUMAR ROHIT BIND REKHA DEVI Male 11-08-2010 29 35 64 159

320262201301 ABHINASH KUMAR JAYRAM MAHTO RAMDULARI DEVI Male 12-09-2010 29 35 64 160

320262201356 SANGITA KUMARI MADAN SAHNI GAURI DEVI Female 04-07-2012 25 39 64 161

320262202239 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHYAM SINGH CHANDRAVATI Male 19-10-2012 28 36 64 162

320262201560 NIKHIL KUMAR PRAKASH MANDAL RADHA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 31 33 64 163

320262201075 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND TANTI BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 42 64 164

320262201269 LAKSHMI KUMARI GOPAL DAS REENA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 30 33 63 165

320262202090 RUNJHUN KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 30 63 166

320262202235 SHRISHANT KUMAR SHRITLAL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 32 62 167

320262201153 ANNU PRIYA BOPI KUMAR PATEL SHINDU KUMARI Female 16-03-2012 20 40 60 168

320262202337 DEVASHISH MANDAL VINOD KUMAR SOMA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 25 35 60 169

320262202018 ADITYA RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR BARKHA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 21 39 60 170

320262202344 GAURI KUMARI VIRENDRA MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 28 60 171
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320262201272 KISAN KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR PANDIT GURIYA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 33 26 59 172

320262201298 ANKIT KUMAR JAY RAM YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 18 40 58 173

320262201147 VISHAL KUMAR BIRBAL KUMAR YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 16 42 58 174

320262202187 ABHILASHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 23 34 57 175

320262201320 SAKSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA PODDAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 29 57 176

320262201363 VIJAY KUMAR MANGAL SAHNI REETA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 19 38 57 177

320262201475 ANISH KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 34 57 178

320262201460 VARSHA RANI NAGESHWAR
CHOUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 26-08-2012 26 30 56 179

320262202155 ROHIT VERMA SANJAY KUMAR VERMA PUSPLATA DEVI Male 11-08-2009 23 32 55 180

320262201352 SURAJ KUMAR LATE RAJEEV RANJAN SANGEETA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 24 28 52 181

320262201030 NIRJALA KUMARI AMARESH SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 25 27 52 182

320262202157 SUCHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 28-10-2010 19 32 51 183

320262202294 PRIYAM BHARTI SUSHIL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SHOVA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 23 27 50 184

320262202046 RESHAMA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAH PRITI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 20 29 49 185

320262202056 LUCKY KUMAR RAJU YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 12 33 45 186

320262202279 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BULBUL DEVI Male 15-10-2012 22 21 43 187

320262201567 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 11 27 38 188
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320262201529 KISHAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SAH LUVLI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 68 47 115 1

320262201259 RAJ GAURAV ANAND GAUTAM KUMAR DAS SUSHAMA KUMARI Male 18-04-2011 41 45 86 2

320262201054 AMAN KUMAR SANJEEV ANIL KUMAR DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 34 45 79 3

320262201476 PRINCE KUMAR DAS NAVIN KUMAR DAS ANURADHA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 42 33 75 4

320262201171 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDU DAS RENU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 36 37 73 5

320262202150 SHABNAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR CHANDY KUMARI Female 07-06-2012 23 42 65 6

320262202251 GUDDU KUMAR SUBHASH DAS MANORMA DEVI Male 26-07-2011 32 31 63 7

320262201159 SAURAV KUMAR CHANDAN DAS SONI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 7 44 51 8
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320262201489 GAURAV RAJ NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 70 58 128 1

320262201495 JAYA KUMARI NIVASH PRASAD SINGH SHABANAM DEVI Female 13-08-2012 69 56 125 2

320262201504 ANKUSH RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 75 45 120 3

320262202078 ABHIJEET KUMAR RANA KUMAR SINGH PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 15-01-2012 64 54 118 4

320262202299 TEJPRATAP PANDEY SINGH TRIPURARI KUMAR AKELA KUMARI TANUL PANDEY
SINGH Male 30-05-2012 65 52 117 5

320262202219 SONAM KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 04-12-2011 69 47 116 6

320262202186 VAISHNAVI BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR VANDNA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 67 48 115 7

320262201150 SUPRNA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-01-2014 56 57 113 8

320262201234 KHUSHI PRIYA DINESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 63 49 112 9

320262201505 VARSHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 62 49 111 10

320262202216 RAJHANS KUMAR SHAMSHER MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 46 110 11

320262201173 MANGAL KUMAR CHANGURI RAVIDAS KIRAN DEVI Male 30-09-2011 57 50 107 12

320262202141 SHIV RAJ KUMAR SAJAN KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 55 51 106 13

320262202168 HIMANSHU RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR MANDAL AMRITA KUMARI Male 13-09-2012 52 54 106 14

320262202206 ANKIT RAJ SATYAM KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Male 12-11-2012 60 46 106 15

320262202127 HARSHITA KUMARI ROMESH KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Female 02-01-2013 56 50 106 16

320262201400 SHAMI AKHTAR MD JAVED BIBI OZAMA PERWEEN Male 13-03-2013 49 55 104 17

320262201545 AYUSHI KUMARI PRABHASH KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Female 10-02-2014 56 43 99 18

320262201509 PRINCE KUMAR PANKAJ SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 55 43 98 19

320262202254 LUVKUSH KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 43 55 98 20

320262202086 KOMAL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR YADAV AMARLATA KUMARI Female 30-10-2012 47 48 95 21

320262202272 AMRIT RAJ SUJIT SHARMA BULBUL DEVI Male 05-12-2012 53 42 95 22

320262202159 BANDANA KUMARI SANJAY PRASHAD SHAH SONI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 49 45 94 23

320262201437 SAMIKSHA KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN KUMARI JYOTI Female 16-07-2012 58 36 94 24

320262202322 AMAN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH RITU DEVI Male 06-12-2012 50 44 94 25

320262202295 MOHIT KUMAR TANIKLAL MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 29-12-2012 41 50 91 26

320262201432 SANKET SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SWATI KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 49 42 91 27

320262201370 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 31-05-2010 60 30 90 28

320262201203 RAJNANDNI KUMARI DHANANJAY YADAV LAKSHMI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 44 46 90 29

320262201019 MANISHA KUMARI AJAY SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 12-03-2010 45 44 89 30

320262201151 PARIDHI RAJ BIRENDRA KUMAR
SHREEBASTAB LATA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 35 53 88 31

320262202174 ANIMESH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Male 10-01-2012 50 37 87 32

320262202139 SONAKSHI ARYA SAHAB YADAV RANJAN DEVI Female 11-06-2012 43 43 86 33

320262201430 MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SWETA KUMARI Male 21-03-2012 49 36 85 34
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320262202189 GOURAV KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN RAMPAT DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 31 83 35

320262202260 RAJHANSH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 38 45 83 36

320262201264 RAJNISH KUMAR GHANSHYAM BIHARI
SINGH RITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 38 44 82 37

320262201169 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN
SINGH CHHOTI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 37 45 82 38

320262201089 SAKSHI PRIYA AVDHESH KUMAR
PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 48 33 81 39

320262201507 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 50 31 81 40

320262201399 AISHA PARWEEN MD JAVED RIZWANA KHATOON Female 23-12-2012 35 45 80 41

320262201522 ANKUSH KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 10-10-2013 34 46 80 42

320262201015 SOMDEV AJAY KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 40 39 79 43

320262201321 CHHOTU KUMAR KAPIL DEV YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 41 79 44

320262201187 HARSHIT KUMAR DEELIP KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 37 41 78 45

320262201086 RAVISH KUMAR ASHOK SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 43 35 78 46

320262201568 PARAMESHVARI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 33 45 78 47

320262201010 ANUSHKA SINGH AGAM KUMAR SINGH SUMAN KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 40 37 77 48

320262201222 BHAWNA KUMARI DIGAM KUMAR ARPANA KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 38 39 77 49

320262201530 SAGAR KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV MUNYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 38 77 50

320262201364 KARN KUMAR MANIKANT PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 44 32 76 51

320262201109 SRISTY KUMARI BABULAL YADAV ANJU KUMARI Female 12-07-2013 35 41 76 52

320262201280 PRITI KUMARI GOUTAM SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 32 43 75 53

320262201443 SHUBHAM KUMAR MUKESH SINGH RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 34 73 54

320262201094 BADAL KUMAR SINGH BABALU SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 35 38 73 55

320262201391 MD ARFAD MD ADIL ISRAT PARWEEN Male 28-11-2011 40 32 72 56

320262201278 ANURAG KUMAR GORELAL SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 34 37 71 57

320262202258 SRISHTY  KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 34 37 71 58

320262201279 AKRITI KUMARI GOUTAM KUMAR NIRALA SITARA DEVI Female 02-09-2013 31 40 71 59

320262201445 SEJAL RANI MUNILAL MODI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 31 38 69 60

320262201337 CHANDA KUMARI LAKHAN SINGH SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 34 68 61

320262201162 JANKI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL SHYAMVATI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 43 25 68 62

320262201492 RENU KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 33 35 68 63

320262201130 RADHA KUMARI BHAWESH KUMAR YADAV KAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 36 32 68 64

320262202240 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 09-02-2013 30 38 68 65

320262201527 RAVISH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 32 35 67 66

320262201186 ANIKET KUMAR DAYANAND PANDA KIRAN DEVI Male 07-06-2012 33 34 67 67
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320262201402 AAISHA NAZ MD KALIM NAZMA KHATOON Female 13-01-2013 36 31 67 68

320262202038 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN AANJANI   DEVI Female 19-09-2012 28 38 66 69

320262202250 RUPAM KUMARI SONU SWARNKAR MUNNI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 30 34 64 70

320262201534 DILKHUSH KUMAR PAWAN YADAV KALPANA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 32 32 64 71

320262201176 VIJAY BHARAT CHHOTE LAL SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 25 35 60 72

320262201433 PRIYAM RAJ MUKESH KUMAR MUKUL LAXMI DEVI Male 06-05-2010 22 37 59 73

320262201113 AASHISH KUMAR BALMIKI PASWAN LUSHI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 17 42 59 74

320262201395 MD AAMAN RAJ MD ENAMUL HAK MARYAM KHATOON Male 20-11-2012 31 27 58 75

320262201061 ANAND KUMAR ANMOL SINGH RUPAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 29 57 76

320262201201 ANKUSH KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR DESHRANI DEVI Male 17-03-2012 27 30 57 77

320262201052 KOMAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BOBY DEVI Female 07-06-2013 25 32 57 78

320262201447 PRIYANKA KUMARI MUNNA BIND ARTI DEVI Female 28-11-2010 20 27 47 79

320262201404 MURSARAT MD RAJU SHAHZADI BEGUM Female 02-01-2012 19 27 46 80

320262202055 SONALI KUMARI RAJU PASWAN ANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 29 44 81
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320262201123 PRIYA RANI BASHIST KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI Female 09-02-2013 71 56 127 1

320262202082 KRIPANSHU KRISH RANJAY KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 66 60 126 2

320262201261 LOVEKUSH KUMAR GAUTAM SAH CHANDANI  DEVI Male 12-05-2009 50 46 96 3

320262202334 SOMRAJ KUMAR VIMAL KUMAR MEERA KUMARI Male 18-06-2011 52 44 96 4

320262202204 MEENAKSHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH VINA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 45 43 88 5

320262201373 MONI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 09-10-2013 43 43 86 6

320262202124 ANKIT KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 31 51 82 7

320262201276 AASTIK ARYA GOPI KANT MURARI KHUSBOO KUMARI Male 08-10-2012 42 38 80 8

320262202143 RAVISH KUMAR SAMBHU SINGH RITA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 31 41 72 9

320262201163 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
SHASTRI MAMTA DEVI Female 31-12-2013 29 39 68 10

320262202022 RUPESH KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 07-01-2013 31 35 66 11

320262201013 SATYAM RAJ AJAY KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI Male 05-08-2013 33 32 65 12

320262201078 ADITYA KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 26 34 60 13

320262202121 SAMAR KUMAR RISHI KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 20-03-2013 27 32 59 14

320262201575 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PRAVEEN MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 28 20 48 15
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320262304178 SAKSHI KUMARI MAHANAND KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 64 59 123 1

320262306069 SATYAM CHAUDHARY NIRANJAN CHAUDHARY REKHA Male 21-06-2013 58 64 122 2

320262310346 RAJ RAUSHANI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR SHUDHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 59 59 118 3

320262311214 SAURAB KUMAR SUJEET RAY PRATIBHA  DEVI Male 13-05-2012 58 59 117 4

320262307067 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAGHVENDRA PRASAD
YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 30-08-2012 56 54 110 5

320262305145 GAURI SHANKAR KUMAR MRITUNJAY RAY RENU DEVI Male 26-04-2010 60 47 107 6

320262305036 AVINASH KUMAR MINU KUMAR KUMARI ANURADHA Male 15-02-2012 54 53 107 7

320262307121 AAYUSH RAJ CHAUDHARY RAJAN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 13-07-2012 59 46 105 8

320262305280 SHIVAM KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY NILAM DEVI Male 23-12-2012 54 46 100 9

320262301349 NISHANT KUMAR SUMAN ASHOK KUMAR RUPMALA KUMARI Male 13-02-2012 53 45 98 10

320262309264 RAMAN KUMAR RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 04-08-2009 45 52 97 11

320262301301 VIKRAM ADITYA ARUN KUMAR SINGH ANITA KUMARI Male 11-10-2011 50 47 97 12

320262311025 KHADIJA PRAVEEN SHAUKAT ALI GULSHAN PARVEEN Female 02-05-2012 45 52 97 13

320262303104 SINDUJA KUMARI DINESH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 45 46 91 14

320262304146 RIBHA KUMARI LATE MOHAN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 39 48 87 15

320262306135 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 46 41 87 16

320262301352 SHOBHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 20-03-2012 47 39 86 17

320262304318 SHASHI KUMAR MANOJ RAY RENU DEVI Male 08-09-2011 40 43 83 18

320262308159 KUNAL KUMAR RAM KRISHN KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 34 49 83 19

320262304168 VIPIN KUMAR MADAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 36 47 83 20

320262309190 NIRANJAN KUMAR RANJEET RAY RANGILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 37 81 21

320262305256 PRITY KUMARI MUNNA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 11-07-2012 34 45 79 22

320262311387 SHIVAM KUMAR THAGA SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 40 38 78 23

320262307022 PRAGYAT KUMAR PRAMUKH RAM INDU DEVI Male 12-10-2010 39 38 77 24

320262305292 NAVIN KUMAR NAND KISHOR SAH RUBI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 39 38 77 25

320262311107 SUHANI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR SAHNI PAWAN DEVI Female 19-01-2012 40 36 76 26

320262308113 KRITI KUMARI RAKESH MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 24-07-2011 36 39 75 27

320262308020 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 40 74 28

320262303124 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI DIPLAL BAITHA KRISHNA DEVI Female 26-02-2010 40 34 74 29

320262307061 SANGEETA KUMARI RAGHUNATH SAU JAMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 38 73 30

320262311546 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI VIJAY RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 35 38 73 31

320262305180 KRISHNA MOHAN YADAV MUKESH KUMAR RAY GEETA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 37 36 73 32

320262301149 RADHIKA KUMARI AMARNATH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 34 37 71 33

320262302195 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 31 38 69 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUZAFFARPUR  |  Page 1  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 47

Merit List For Model School
District: MUZAFFARPUR     Block: AURAI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262304451 RAKIBA MD KAMRE ALAM MEHRUN KHATOON Female 29-05-2012 34 34 68 35

320262304191 PUSHP RAJ MAHESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 35 31 66 36

320262303322 SAHIL KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SUDHA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 26 40 66 37

320262306015 KRISHNA KUMAR NARENDRA SAH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 36 30 66 38

320262305271 RAUSHAN PRAWEEN MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN ANWARI KHTOON Female 15-12-2011 32 33 65 39

320262303208 GAUTAM KUMAR GUDDU PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 25 39 64 40

320262305088 SAIMA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD IRFAN RASIDA KHATOON Female 31-07-2012 32 32 64 41

320262306163 KHUSHI KUMARI PARMESHWAR SAH SARITA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 28 31 59 42

320262304086 PRITI KUMARI LAKSHMAN PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 03-02-2012 26 33 59 43

320262306010 RAUSHAN KUMAR NANTUN BAITHA HIRAMOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 30 58 44

320262304434 KAHKASHA PRAWEEN MD JAHANGIR JAHANA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 20 36 56 45

320262304136 RANJANA KUMARI LALIT BHUSHAN MANDAL MUNCHUN DEVI Female 21-12-2011 17 38 55 46

320262311113 MUSKAN KUMARI SIKANDRA RAM KARO DEVI Female 21-02-2010 19 34 53 47
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320262304235 ADITYA RAJ MANISH KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 12-12-2011 74 59 133 1

320262307055 RAVI RAJ RAGHUNATH RAM RINKI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 67 56 123 2

320262301133 FAKHRUDDIN AHMAD ALIMUDDIN ALI AHMAD FARZANA KHATOON Male 15-03-2013 49 62 111 3

320262311053 GAURAV KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 60 50 110 4

320262311209 BHUMI CHOUDHARY SUJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RINKI CHOUDHARY Female 12-06-2012 58 47 105 5

320262306118 ANCHAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ARTI CHAUDHARY Female 11-04-2011 60 43 103 6

320262302037 SOYEB ALI AYUB ALI MOHSINA KHATUN Male 10-09-2011 59 43 102 7

320262304027 MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN KHUSNUR ALAM TASMIYA TABSHUM Male 31-12-2012 52 45 97 8

320262305018 KAHKASHAN PRAWEEN MD.MAHTAB ANSARI JALINA KHATUN Female 26-10-2013 48 48 96 9

320262304475 MD SAHANWAJ HUSAIN MD MUSLIM KHURSHIDA KHATOON Male 02-06-2010 47 48 95 10

320262305135 AAYUSHI KUMARI MOHAN RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 50 45 95 11

320262306193 PRANJAL PRAKHAR PRABHAS CHANDRA JHA PALLAVI JHA Male 24-08-2012 47 48 95 12

320262306089 NITIN KUMAR NITISH KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 47 47 94 13

320262304549 MD IMAMUDDIN MD USMAN MUSARRAT JAHAN Male 16-02-2012 53 40 93 14

320262306093 ANKITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH JHA RANI DEVI Female 26-03-2013 48 43 91 15

320262309093 HIMANSHU KUMARI RAMKISHOR MAHTO AASHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 45 43 88 16

320262304399 NARGIS KHATOON MD ASLAM NAJNIN KHATUN Female 02-01-2010 48 39 87 17

320262306171 NANDANI KUMARI PAWAN CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-03-2011 43 44 87 18

320262309191 PRINCE KUMAR RANJEET RAY MNJU DEVI Male 03-11-2012 49 38 87 19

320262305142 RISHIKANT KUMAR MR RAKESH RAM MRS PRAMILA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 39 45 84 20

320262305007 SAHIN PARWIN MD. RUSTAM SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 19-10-2012 48 36 84 21

320262308134 VIKARM KUMAR RAKESH SAH ANJALI DEVI Male 05-11-2012 47 37 84 22

320262301180 VIJYA BHARTI AMOD KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Female 04-12-2012 35 49 84 23

320262307126 JYOTI KUMARI RAJEEV CHOUDHARY SUMAN DEVI Female 18-09-2011 39 44 83 24

320262306041 PRATIYUSH KUMAR NAVAL KUMAR LEELA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 49 33 82 25

320262303110 ARCHANA KUMARI DINESH SHARMA POONAM DEVI Female 06-08-2010 43 38 81 26

320262310169 GOLU KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 18-06-2011 40 41 81 27

320262311533 ANJANI KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT NILAM DEVI Female 01-02-2012 41 40 81 28

320262301173 HUSNAMA PARWIN AMJAD RAJA SHAHJAHAN KHATOO Female 27-08-2012 35 46 81 29

320262311085 ANKIT KUMAR SHRI NIWASH THAKUR LAXMI DEVI Male 26-10-2010 40 40 80 30

320262305098 GULASHRAFI KHATOON MOHAMMAD MAQBUL ALI ZULAIKHA KHATOON Female 12-11-2011 34 46 80 31

320262309227 AVINASH KUMAR RANJIT SHAH MISS PUNAM DEVI Male 29-05-2012 47 33 80 32

320262304392 AAFIYA PRAVEEN MD ASARAF WAHIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 40 39 79 33

320262304398 MD SOYAL MD ASLAM NAJNI KHATUN Male 02-05-2012 47 32 79 34
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320262301146 SWATI KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 14-09-2012 35 43 78 35

320262301160 MARIYAM FATIMA AMIR KHUSRU SHABNAM ARA Female 13-05-2013 35 42 77 36

320262311086 MANISHA KUMARI SHRI RANAN RAI SUDAMA DEVI Female 28-01-2010 33 42 75 37

320262304193 NANDANI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SAH RANI KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 38 37 75 38

320262301088 AARTI KUMARI AJAY SHAH MRS RITU DEVI Female 28-02-2012 34 41 75 39

320262310171 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 26-10-2012 35 40 75 40

320262305298 MONU KUMAR NANDESWAR THAKUR MRS GUNJA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 37 37 74 41

320262304375 REHANA KHATOON MD AKHATAR JARINA KHATOON Female 24-10-2011 37 37 74 42

320262302237 SHIVANI KUMARI CHHOTAN MAHTO MRS SONI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 39 34 73 43

320262309232 RAUSHANI KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR MUNCHUN DEVI Female 04-11-2012 44 29 73 44

320262305144 POOJA KUMARI MR SHIV SHANKAR
PODDAR CHANDA DEVI Female 23-04-2011 34 38 72 45

320262304309 RAVI KISHAN MANOJ RAI LAKSHMI DEVI Male 08-08-2012 32 40 72 46

320262309223 ADARSH KUMAR RANJIT RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 37 35 72 47

320262303047 BANDANA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 04-08-2012 35 35 70 48

320262311252 SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Female 27-07-2012 31 38 69 49

320262304362 MOHAMMAD NISAR MD ABRAR NEMAT FIRDAUS Male 03-11-2013 32 37 69 50

320262309097 KAVITA KUMARI RAMKISHORE RAY SIMA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 32 36 68 51

320262303187 NITISH KUMAR GHANSHYAM RAY RINKU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 31 37 68 52

320262311480 RUPESH KUMAR UPENDRA RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 30 67 53

320262309272 SATYAM KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO VINA KUMARI Male 06-06-2011 28 39 67 54

320262304454 JOYA PRAVIN MD KHURSHID MAUSAM KHATUN Female 08-04-2012 35 32 67 55

320262310062 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY PODDAR PINKI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 27 40 67 56

320262309148 SHIVANI KUMARI RANDHIR RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 28 39 67 57

320262308165 REKHA KUMARI RAM LALIT PODDAR BABITA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 30 36 66 58

320262307241 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJKISHOR CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Male 20-11-2011 29 35 64 59

320262305143 RIYA RAJ MR ROHIT KUMAR MRS ARPANA KUMARI Female 27-02-2012 25 39 64 60

320262304424 MD ARMAN MD ILIASH MRS PHAREEDA
KHATOON Male 31-01-2012 30 33 63 61

320262303372 ARTI KUMARI JITENDRA PODDAR SITA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 34 29 63 62

320262307096 AAYUSI  KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 26 37 63 63

320262310339 NEHA KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 26 37 63 64

320262307114 KAJU KUMARI RAJ LAL RAI RITA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 22 40 62 65

320262304153 RAGNI KUMARI LATE SHIVRAJ RANJAN VEENA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 21 41 62 66

320262302280 KISHAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR PODDAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 26 36 62 67

320262304248 RANI KUMARI MANJIT PODDAR RAGINI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 33 29 62 68
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320262302196 SAKSHI SUMAN CHANDAN KUMAR INKU DEVI Female 20-01-2013 25 35 60 69

320262302012 RUPAM KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 32 59 70

320262310149 NEHA KUMARI SANJIT MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 32 59 71

320262302080 DEEPAK KUMAR BANSHI PANDIT BINA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 31 27 58 72

320262311326 SUMAN KUMARI SURENDRA RAY RUNA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 29 29 58 73

320262310111 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 08-11-2011 24 33 57 74

320262302130 JUHI KUMARI BHUWAN KUMAR JHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 24 33 57 75

320262302230 SANNY KUMAR CHANDRADEO RAM RITA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 26 30 56 76

320262304064 SHAHNAJ KHATOON KURBAN BAITHA SUTANA KHATOON Female 31-10-2011 25 30 55 77

320262304272 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Male 10-12-2012 22 33 55 78

320262301024 AMRESH KUMAR ACHHELAL RAM RANJU DEVI Male 07-04-2011 20 34 54 79

320262311313 SUSHIL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 23-11-2012 25 29 54 80

320262308010 VISHAL KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO MRS RINA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 25 28 53 81

320262311016 BIKKI KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PASWAN JANKI DEVI Male 19-01-2012 25 28 53 82

320262311363 GUDDU KUMAR SURESH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 20 32 52 83

320262304220 SUJIT KUMAR MAHINDRA SAH SONI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 21 31 52 84

320262304474 NASRIN BEGUM MD MURTUZA ASHAMA KHATUN Female 20-08-2012 18 34 52 85

320262301234 AMAR KUMAR ANIL PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 31-10-2012 24 27 51 86

320262311633 KHUSHI KUMARI VIPAT RAY ASHA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 24 26 50 87

320262311346 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 14-10-2013 24 26 50 88

320262311324 SANJIV KUMAR SURENDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 30 48 89

320262307135 PRINCE KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 17 27 44 90

320262304170 SONI KUMARI MADAN MOHAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 20 24 44 91

320262303088 ABHILASHA KUMARI DINESH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 31-08-2012 12 31 43 92

320262311581 GURIYA KUMARI VIMLESH THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2011 13 26 39 93
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320262303025 SURYAVEER KUMAR DHARMVIR KUMAR KUMARI SAVITA Male 29-07-2013 73 66 139 1

320262306185 AYUSH RAJ PINTU KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 06-03-2013 71 58 129 2

320262310297 GANGA KUMAR SATYENDRA RAI RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 60 123 3

320262305109 MOHAMMAD SAMIR ANSARI MOHAMMAD MUSTKIM
ANSARI SABIYA KHATOON Male 23-10-2011 54 64 118 4

320262303071 ANKITA KUMARI DINESH BHAGAT KRISHNA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 61 55 116 5

320262306128 ANUSHKA BHARTI PAPPU BHAGAT NILAM DEVI Female 17-11-2011 61 52 113 6

320262302122 SONU KUMAR BHUBAN SAH ANURADHA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 64 48 112 7

320262301043 ADITYA KUMAR AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 15-06-2011 53 57 110 8

320262310029 PIYUSH RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Male 24-11-2011 62 48 110 9

320262304385 MD YAASIN MD ANWAR SHAMSHADI KHATOON Male 16-05-2012 63 47 110 10

320262309167 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR AASHA KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 59 50 109 11

320262311512 ADITY KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 12-07-2013 61 48 109 12

320262311374 RITIKA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 55 53 108 13

320262304134 NIDHI KUMARI LALDEV SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 14-05-2012 58 46 104 14

320262309243 NISHA KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 54 103 15

320262301172 LAXMI KUMARI AMITABH SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 55 48 103 16

320262311151 KARISHMA KUMARI SUBHASH PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 52 51 103 17

320262304095 SURAJ KUMAR LAL BABU RAM REENA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 48 55 103 18

320262311538 REECHA RANI VIJAY PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Female 22-06-2013 57 46 103 19

320262303253 SUBHASH KUMAR HARIVANSH RAY RINA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 55 47 102 20

320262309121 ASHIK KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAHNI DHANMATI DEVI Male 28-04-2013 54 48 102 21

320262309032 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 07-07-2011 55 45 100 22

320262311654 SAJAN KUMARI VIRENDRA SAHANI FUL DEVI Female 02-08-2012 59 41 100 23

320262311410 MAANVI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 24-02-2013 52 48 100 24

320262301037 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR KAILASHI DEVI Male 28-03-2012 49 48 97 25

320262311256 RITVIK  CHAUDHARI SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHRI PARMILA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 48 48 96 26

320262310090 SHIKHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 30 65 95 27

320262302091 MUSKAN KUMARI BHADAI SAH PRITI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 53 42 95 28

320262310096 NIKIL KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 41 95 29

320262301129 GOVIND GOPAL AKHILESHVAR PRASAD
SRIVASTAVA KIRAN DEVI Male 25-05-2012 37 58 95 30

320262308023 NISHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHANI KAJAL KUMARI Female 30-09-2011 55 39 94 31

320262309025 JYOTI KUMARI RAMDEV SAHNI KOSHALYA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 52 42 94 32

320262311280 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 49 44 93 33

320262308054 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 45 48 93 34
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320262303050 AADITY RAJ DILIP KUMAR JHA SONI DEVI Male 17-06-2010 47 45 92 35

320262305290 AYUSH KUMAR NAND KISHOR RAY SHARADA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 43 92 36

320262302151 SUPRIYA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY RANGILA KUMARI Female 20-02-2011 52 40 92 37

320262303358 PRINCE RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 16-01-2012 46 46 92 38

320262311563 SAKSHI KUMARI VIKASH KR. PASWAN MEERA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 44 47 91 39

320262305073 AASHMIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD ALAM AZAD NURAISHA KHATOON Female 07-04-2012 37 54 91 40

320262303338 MUNNA KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SAHNI PRIYANKA DEVI Male 11-10-2010 47 43 90 41

320262301372 DEEPA KUMARI ASHOK RAY MINA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 50 40 90 42

320262311002 GAYATRI KUMARI SHASHI RAI ANJEELA KUMARI Female 11-05-2012 41 49 90 43

320262311671 SURABHI KUMARI YAMUNA KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 05-04-2011 45 44 89 44

320262304048 ARTI KUMARI KRISHNA SAHNI KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 47 89 45

320262304534 FJILAT KHATOON MD SHAKIL SAJDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 46 43 89 46

320262303354 AMRITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 41 48 89 47

320262305060 KANHAIYA KUMAR MITHLESH SAHNI RANJU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 43 46 89 48

320262306007 VIBHASH KUMAR NANDLAL SAH AASHA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 45 43 88 49

320262309106 ANU SHRI ANUSHKA KUMARI RAMMURTI PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 48 40 88 50

320262311576 AADARSH GAUTAM VIKRAM KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 30-04-2013 46 42 88 51

320262311579 KRISHAN KUMAR VIKRAM SHANI MITAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 49 87 52

320262302189 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 48 39 87 53

320262308139 KOMAL KUMARI RAM ANEK RAY BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 52 86 54

320262305261 RAVIKRISHNA KUMAR MUNNA SINGH SITA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 38 48 86 55

320262304130 ATITHI KUMARI LALBABU SINGH ANILA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 44 42 86 56

320262304355 AMRESH KUMAR MANTUN SAHNI LALITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 44 42 86 57

320262301216 TANYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RANGILA KUMARI Female 14-12-2013 44 42 86 58

320262307182 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH DURGA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 45 40 85 59

320262302081 KAJAL KUMARI BANSHLAL RAM NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 40 85 60

320262304342 MUKESH KUMAR MANOJ SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 31-08-2011 47 38 85 61

320262304540 NURASABA KHATOON MD SUNAID TABASSUM KHATOON Female 06-09-2011 39 46 85 62

320262303072 SAPNA RANI DINESH CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 08-09-2011 38 47 85 63

320262306224 DISHANT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 41 44 85 64

320262311628 BYUTI KUMARI VINOD SAHANI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 34 84 65

320262306124 AYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ RAJAK MALA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 39 45 84 66

320262308187 SALONI KUMARI RAM SAGAR RAY SANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 41 43 84 67

320262302269 AAYUSH RAJ DEEP NARAYAN SINGH LAXMI KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 36 48 84 68

320262303271 PRINCE KUMAR INARJEET SAHNI NANDANI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 47 37 84 69
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320262306032 SONAKSHI KUMARI NARESH SAHNI SIMA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 40 44 84 70

320262302267 SHALANI KUMARI DEELIP PASWAN NEHA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 36 47 83 71

320262310008 RIMJHIM BHARTI SANDHIR KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 37 46 83 72

320262304311 AADITYA RAJ MANOJ RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 53 30 83 73

320262301075 DHANBAL LATA AJAY RAY POONAM DEVI Female 21-02-2012 30 53 83 74

320262303144 SONAM KUMARI FULBABU RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 41 42 83 75

320262301212 SHIVAM KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 31-03-2013 39 44 83 76

320262307240 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJIV SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 08-10-2010 46 36 82 77

320262301098 SAHIN PARVIN AJIJUR RAHAMAN YASMIN PARVIN Female 01-01-2012 42 40 82 78

320262307017 BALVEER KUMAR PRAMOD SAHNI PARVATI DEVI Male 29-09-2012 42 40 82 79

320262309194 SHRAVAN KUMAR RANJEET RAY GANITA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 43 38 81 80

320262308136 MUNNA KUMAR RAKESH SAHNI SHILA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 41 40 81 81

320262305136 CHINTU KUMAR MOHAN RAY SINDHU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 42 39 81 82

320262311528 SUNDRAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH RUPA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 42 39 81 83

320262303270 NITU KUMARI INARDEV SAHNI DAULAT DEVI Female 24-06-2012 38 43 81 84

320262305118 SABRIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD SAHID SAHNAZ KHATOON Female 01-09-2012 40 41 81 85

320262305045 SAKSHI KUMARI MITHILESH JHA RUPAM DEVI Female 02-12-2012 42 39 81 86

320262302030 ANURADHA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 07-10-2011 40 40 80 87

320262303159 VIVEK KUMAR GANESH PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 39 41 80 88

320262309017 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMBABU THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 46 34 80 89

320262304014 KOMAL KUMARI KAPILDEV SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 38 41 79 90

320262303060 SANJANI KUMARI DILIP SAHANI MALTI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 37 42 79 91

320262304432 MEHAR PRAWEEN MD ISLAM CHAND TARA Female 10-10-2012 36 43 79 92

320262311422 SONU KUMAR UDAY RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 35 44 79 93

320262303227 KAMNI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR MENKA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 40 39 79 94

320262311615 PRINCE KUMAR VINOD RAI BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 32 78 95

320262306056 ANJU KUMARI NAWAL SAHNI VINA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 37 41 78 96

320262309330 SHIDHANT KUMAR SAMBHU BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 34 78 97

320262304485 HENA KHATOON MD NASIM SAHANA KHATOON Female 07-07-2012 45 33 78 98

320262310106 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 43 35 78 99

320262301053 AAKANKSHI PRIYA AJAY KUMAR SINGH NIBHA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 39 39 78 100

320262311046 PRITIBHA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 04-11-2010 35 42 77 101

320262305166 RASAL BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 33 44 77 102

320262303319 MOHAMMAD AHAMAD RAZA JAWED ALAM SAHANA KHATOON Male 20-04-2011 40 37 77 103

320262302211 HEMANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 35 42 77 104
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320262301211 SACHIN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 22-09-2011 35 42 77 105

320262303182 ALOK KUMAR GAUTAM MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 33 44 77 106

320262306229 SWETA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR CHANDANI KUMARI Female 19-04-2012 29 48 77 107

320262309234 SAJAN KUMAR RANVEER SAHNI BABITA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 44 33 77 108

320262310183 NIKITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 45 32 77 109

320262307157 ADARSH YADAV RAJESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 40 37 77 110

320262305242 PUSHPA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SAHANI KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 21-12-2012 38 39 77 111

320262309143 KHUSHI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 24-11-2010 38 38 76 112

320262310186 RIYA RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI Female 22-07-2011 40 36 76 113

320262301224 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 41 35 76 114

320262311102 SHIVAM KUMAR SHYAM SAH SANJU DEVI Male 30-07-2012 36 40 76 115

320262310007 MADHURI KUMARI SANDEEP RAJAK RUBI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 33 43 76 116

320262309277 SAMIKSHA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY PINKI KUMARI Female 16-06-2011 31 44 75 117

320262309139 RAJ BABU RAMVINOD SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 36 39 75 118

320262305146 SAHIL SUMAN MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 42 33 75 119

320262310107 SUGANDHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SANJANA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 37 37 74 120

320262311661 LALTI KUMARI VISHWANATH RAM JEEKHA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 34 40 74 121

320262311244 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 30 44 74 122

320262310236 RAKHI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 35 39 74 123

320262304351 ANKIT KUMAR MANTOSH RAM REENA KUMARI Male 23-01-2011 39 34 73 124

320262310049 SONU KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 43 30 73 125

320262306025 SATYAM KUMARI NARESH RAM PARVATI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 36 37 73 126

320262308122 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH RAJAK ANITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 34 39 73 127

320262303098 DHARMENDRA KUMAR DINESH RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 40 33 73 128

320262301356 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH CHANCHAL DEVI Male 12-06-2012 35 38 73 129

320262307151 NEHA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAY GAYATRI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 31 42 73 130

320262303277 NEHA KUMARI INDAL SAHNI POONAM DEVI Female 28-02-2013 42 31 73 131

320262311033 SALONI KUMARI SHIV CHANDAR RAY PARMILA DEVI Female 22-04-2010 34 38 72 132

320262304377 HASINA KHATOON MD AKHTAR MINA KHATUN Female 27-02-2012 31 41 72 133

320262304223 MOHIT KUMAR MAKESHWAR SAH SARITA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 38 34 72 134

320262311553 SANTI KUMARI VIJAY SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 35 37 72 135

320262301196 AKASH KUMAR ANEK YADAV USHA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 32 40 72 136

320262309018 SHANTANU SHEKHAR RAMBABU YADAV GARIMA DEVI Male 12-09-2013 36 36 72 137

320262311077 SURUCHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 28 43 71 138

320262301271 SONI KUMARI ARJIT PATEL GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-08-2011 34 37 71 139
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320262304478 SADAF PRAWEEN MD MUSTAFA SAHANI KHATUN Female 13-01-2012 30 41 71 140

320262310123 ANSHU KUMARI SANJEET RAM RITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 32 39 71 141

320262310242 DILKHUSH KUMAR SANTOSH SAHNI DARSHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 33 70 142

320262306021 MANVI KUMARI NARESH PASWAN MANSI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 37 33 70 143

320262304341 BIPIN KUMAR MANOJ SINGH SONAM DEVI Male 17-03-2012 40 30 70 144

320262308060 ADARSH KUMAR RAJU PASWAN KOMAL DEVI Male 31-03-2012 39 31 70 145

320262303172 SHIVANI KUMARI GARIBNATH SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 37 33 70 146

320262311045 PRATIGYA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 30-10-2012 30 40 70 147

320262309147 SATI PRIYA RANDHIR PATEL SANJU DEVI Female 30-11-2012 31 39 70 148

320262302193 PRAKASH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 19-03-2013 36 34 70 149

320262303090 CHANDANI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 15-07-2007 27 42 69 150

320262302031 SALONI KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR GULAB DEVI Female 20-05-2012 29 40 69 151

320262311052 DIVYANSHU RANJAN SHIVCHANDRA KUMAR
SAH RANJU DEVI Male 20-04-2013 27 42 69 152

320262310182 NAVYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 38 30 68 153

320262311552 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY SAHNI GAYATRI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 28 40 68 154

320262305037 RAFIYA BEGAM MIRZA TABREJ BAIG LADLI BEGAM Female 04-02-2012 31 37 68 155

320262301008 SADIA ALEEM ABDUL ALEEM ANSARI KAUSHAR PRAVIN Female 20-06-2012 32 36 68 156

320262303265 NABBI KUMARI HRIDAY SAHNI SULEKHA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 35 33 68 157

320262311367 KASHAK KUMARI SURESH SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 31 37 68 158

320262302004 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK SAHNI ANITA DEVI Male 06-08-2014 26 42 68 159

320262301153 ANKIT KUMAR AMARNATH RAM RENU DEVI Male 19-11-2012 31 36 67 160

320262311343 AMAR KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 07-08-2009 28 38 66 161

320262310097 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 32 34 66 162

320262301315 RAJANI KUMARI ARUN SAHNI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 32 66 163

320262305087 MANTASHA PRAVIN MOHAMMAD IRFAN RUKSANA PRAVEEN Female 09-02-2012 33 33 66 164

320262307070 AJEETABH GAUTAM RAHUL GAUTAM NITU KUMARI GAUTAM Male 28-02-2012 35 31 66 165

320262311153 ANSHU KUMARI SUBHASH RAY RUBI DEVI Female 07-09-2012 30 36 66 166

320262303037 VIBHA KUMARI DILEEP KUMAR SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 33 33 66 167

320262305140 MASUM RAZA MOJIM SHEKH NAZAMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 31 34 65 168

320262302127 RAJ KUMAR BHUSHAN SAHANI MANJU DEVI Male 26-07-2010 27 38 65 169

320262302262 NITESH KUMAR DASHRATH MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 34 31 65 170

320262302162 ASMITA KUMARI BRAJ KISHOR RAY GANGA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 39 65 171

320262304319 TANNU KUMARI MANOJ RAY MANJU DEVI Female 21-09-2012 30 35 65 172

320262311271 GAURI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR SHAKUNTI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 32 32 64 173
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320262304042 KINJAL BHARATI KRISHANADEV KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 25-09-2012 28 36 64 174

320262301350 SADHANA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 22-12-2012 36 28 64 175

320262303192 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GONAUR SAHANI REKHA DEVI Female 17-10-2010 25 38 63 176

320262304403 AAFRIN KHATUN MD BECHAN ANSARI JAMIA KHATUN Female 11-09-2011 29 34 63 177

320262311148 ANUSHKA PRIYDRSHANI SUBHASH KUMAR PINKI KUSHWAHA Female 24-09-2012 30 33 63 178

320262301203 AASTHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 24-04-2013 28 35 63 179

320262302088 KAJAL KUMARI BECHU RAM NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 46 62 180

320262302234 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 02-05-2010 30 32 62 181

320262303191 KHUSHI KUMARI GONAUR RAM NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 39 62 182

320262308005 NIBHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR AKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 36 62 183

320262304537 SALEHA PARWEEN MD SITARE SABRUN KHATOON Female 25-09-2011 34 28 62 184

320262305138 SUMAN BHARATI MOHAN SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 31 31 62 185

320262310190 GAURAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 25 37 62 186

320262308068 ROSHNI KUMARI RAJU RAY KHUSHBO DEVI Female 25-08-2012 33 29 62 187

320262303360 RANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 27 35 62 188

320262311667 NANDINI KUMARI VIVEK SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 29 33 62 189

320262304129 MUSKAN KUMARI LALBABU SHARMA PINKI KUMARI Female 24-12-2012 23 39 62 190

320262305093 GULSAMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD LLIYAS SAKINA KHATOON Female 11-06-2010 20 41 61 191

320262309300 AMAN KUMAR RUPESH RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 35 61 192

320262302170 SONAKSHI KUMARI BRAMMANAND PASWAN RITU DEVI Female 26-07-2011 26 35 61 193

320262308047 SATYAM KUMAR RAJU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 26-08-2011 31 30 61 194

320262311104 SUGANDHI KUMARI SHYAM SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 30-11-2011 24 37 61 195

320262310105 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 26 35 61 196

320262301313 RAJA KUMAR ARUN SAHANI LAXMI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 24 37 61 197

320262309175 AACHAL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 31 30 61 198

320262305099 FARHAT NIGAAR MOHAMMAD MASLE SAHIN PARWEEN Female 11-06-2012 22 39 61 199

320262307193 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 30 31 61 200

320262305106 FAZILAT NAJ MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 23-08-2012 32 29 61 201

320262307109 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 23 38 61 202

320262310318 KISHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 24 60 203

320262310254 NISHUKANT KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 06-11-2011 27 33 60 204

320262308069 PRITI KUMARI RAJU SAH SAMTA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 27 32 59 205

320262305091 AFRIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD JAHAGIR ANWARI KHATOON Female 18-03-2012 25 34 59 206

320262301374 RAGANI KUMARI ASHOK RAY REKHA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 25 34 59 207

320262311504 SANDHYA KUMARI VIDHYANAND RAY RITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 29 30 59 208
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320262303430 NITISH KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 25 34 59 209

320262310209 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 21-10-2009 24 34 58 210

320262307019 SHYAM KUMAR PRAMOD SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 17-08-2010 36 22 58 211

320262303310 KOMAL KUMARI JALESH SAHNI KANCHAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 212

320262301197 PRITI KUMARI ANGAD KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 22 36 58 213

320262304464 SUMWUL NIGAR MD MASLE SHAHIN PARWEEN Female 24-08-2010 29 28 57 214

320262305217 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH SAHNI KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 32 57 215

320262309124 PRATIMA KUMARI RAMPRIT RAM MIRA DEVI Female 25-07-2010 20 36 56 216

320262309161 RANJAN KUMAR RANJAY MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 26 30 56 217

320262311236 SONU RAJ SUNDESHWAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI Male 24-10-2011 29 27 56 218

320262305257 SUBHAM KUMAR MUNNA SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 23 33 56 219

320262310093 SHIV KUMARI SANJAY SAHANI RUBI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 24 32 56 220

320262311237 LAXMI KUMARI SUNDRA BHAGAT RINKI DEVI Female 29-05-2012 23 33 56 221

320262303389 SAMAR KUMAR JITNESH THAKUR LAKSHAMI DEVI Male 01-08-2012 26 30 56 222

320262311227 VISHAL KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH RANI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 26 30 56 223

320262306106 PRINCE RAJ OMPRAKASH SAHANI RANGILA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 26 30 56 224

320262306164 MUSHKAN KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR CHANDANI KUMARI Female 28-03-2011 26 29 55 225

320262301156 MAYA KUMARI AMARNATH SAHNI SHILA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 27 28 55 226

320262303155 MADHURI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 25-02-2012 24 31 55 227

320262306100 YASH RAJ BHARTI OMPRAKASH BHARTI RUBI KUMARI Male 09-07-2012 26 29 55 228

320262308009 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 24 31 55 229

320262301252 SUHANI KUMARI ANIL SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 19-10-2012 23 32 55 230

320262302102 SHIVAM KUMAR BHARAT SAHNI CHINTA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 16 38 54 231

320262306023 DEEPA KUMARI NARESH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 28 26 54 232

320262304310 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 17 36 53 233

320262305017 AFRIN KHATUN MD.IRSHAD RUKHSAR KHATUN Female 26-09-2011 25 28 53 234

320262306145 AARTI KUMARI PAPPU SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 20-10-2011 21 32 53 235

320262304013 RAGANI KUMARI KAPIL SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 19 34 53 236

320262311491 BABY KUMARI UTTAM SAHANI RAMDULARI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 26 27 53 237

320262304379 NURANI KHATUN MD AKHTAR KAMRUN NISHA Female 30-09-2012 25 28 53 238

320262302111 ANURADHA KUMARI BHOLA MAHATO SUSHILA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 19 33 52 239

320262311485 SANGITA KUMARI UPENDRA SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Female 10-04-2012 25 27 52 240

320262309140 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI RANA PRASAD RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 17 35 52 241

320262303016 MANSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 24 28 52 242

320262305149 SUMAN KUMARI MUKESH BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 26 26 52 243
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320262309103 ISKA KUMARI RAMLAL RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 32 51 244

320262305224 PUSPA KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 21-09-2010 22 29 51 245

320262302296 SHIVAM KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 29 51 246

320262311360 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURESH RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 23 28 51 247

320262303176 DIVYANSHU KUMARI GAURI SAHANI SANGITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 24 27 51 248

320262307103 PARWATI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 31 50 249

320262310092 ROUSHAN RAJ SANJAY SAHANI HEMANTI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 21 29 50 250

320262305214 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 24 26 50 251

320262303061 MAMTA KUMARI DILIP SAHNI VIMAL DEVI Female 12-09-2011 20 29 49 252

320262311627 RUBI KUMARI VINOD SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 22 27 49 253

320262301250 SAPNA KUMARI ANIL SAHNI ANJALI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 24 25 49 254

320262306107 SHIVANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAHNI BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 28 48 255

320262305056 RADHA KUMARI MITHLESH RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 21 27 48 256

320262304538 NASARIN PARWEEN MD SOHAIL SHABANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 19 29 48 257

320262308071 GAYATRI KUMARI RAJU SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 18 29 47 258

320262310328 GUNJA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI SUDAMA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 16 30 46 259

320262302106 BABY KUMARI BHIKHARI SAH REKHA DEVI Female 07-09-2010 12 33 45 260

320262301045 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MEHTA ANAMIKA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 18 27 45 261

320262304097 RAJANI KUMARI LAL BABU SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 19 26 45 262

320262304441 FOOL JAHAN MD JAMSHAID SAKINA KHATOON Female 18-11-2011 19 25 44 263

320262304525 MD MASUM MD SAMSHAD ANGURI KHATOON Male 27-08-2011 17 26 43 264

320262307162 DINKAR KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAGANI DEVI Male 04-08-2010 17 25 42 265

320262310225 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 14-11-2010 16 26 42 266

320262305111 ALISHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD NASIM RIZWANA KHATOON Female 17-12-2011 12 30 42 267

320262304142 RIKAM KUMARI LATE ASHOK SAHNI URMILA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 18 24 42 268

320262304334 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ SAHNI ANJU KUMARI Female 28-02-2012 22 19 41 269

320262309186 SAPNA KUMARI RANJEET RAM SARITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 7 34 41 270

320262304490 SABRIN KHATOON MD NASIR SAH ANJUM KHATOON Female 04-08-2012 12 28 40 271

320262311139 SAPANA KUMARI SONELAL SAHANI SAVITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 10 29 39 272

320262302297 SONU KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Male 16-11-2012 14 24 38 273

320262303106 KHUSHBU KUMARI DINESH SAHNI MITHLESHIYA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 11 26 37 274

320262311083 DEEPA KUMARI SHRAWAN SAH NILAM DEVI Female 05-10-2011 2 34 36 275

320262304438 NARGEES PRAWIN MD JAHIR NASEEMA KHATOON Female 28-08-2012 11 24 35 276

320262304096 VISHAL KUMAR LAL BABU RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 9 19 28 277

320262308116 RUPESH KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN NAGEENA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 8 16 24 278
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320262301249 ABHIRAAJ KUMAR ANIL SAHANI KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 10 9 19 279
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320262311583 RASHMI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 28-03-2012 72 68 140 1

320262304273 PRIYESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 54 61 115 2

320262309211 NAINSI RANI RANJIT KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 52 55 107 3

320262307133 SUMMAR RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR CHANCHALA KUMARI Male 16-11-2012 64 43 107 4

320262309236 SHIVANI KUMARI RATAN SHARMA RUPA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 61 45 106 5

320262301353 SAMIKSHA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MENKA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 60 44 104 6

320262308160 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY SANGEETA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 52 49 101 7

320262309040 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR RAMESH KUMAR PREMSHILA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 51 46 97 8

320262310131 JUHI RANI SANJEEV KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 44 50 94 9

320262309320 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAI SAKALDEEP RAY CHUNNI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 49 42 91 10

320262302005 ANISH KUMAR ASHOK SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 38 52 90 11

320262310101 DINESH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 53 37 90 12

320262305153 LADLI KUMARI MUKESH CHAUPAL DROPADI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 43 47 90 13

320262304012 SUMAN KUMARI KANHAI MANDAL ANUPAM DEVI Female 10-12-2012 47 42 89 14

320262307031 RISHABH KUMAR PREM KUMAR PASWAN NEHA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 52 36 88 15

320262304101 KHUSHI KUMARI LALA SAH MALTI DEVI Female 21-05-2011 39 48 87 16

320262304117 SARGAM KUMARI LALBABU BAITHA PARBATI DEVI Female 31-05-2012 47 39 86 17

320262306215 SHREYA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR MADHU PRIYA Female 24-09-2012 43 43 86 18

320262311516 RADHA VIJAY KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 47 38 85 19

320262301336 KESHAV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 39 46 85 20

320262310108 AADITYA KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 24-06-2012 40 44 84 21

320262311490 ABHINAV KUMAR UTTAM PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 37 47 84 22

320262303223 AYUSH KUMAR HARE KRISHAN MAHTO RUPAM DEVI Male 10-12-2011 38 45 83 23

320262304290 NAVYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 25-03-2013 36 47 83 24

320262311393 SONAM KUMARI TRILOKI KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 25-11-2012 40 42 82 25

320262307074 SONAM KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 42 40 82 26

320262309319 GUDIYA KUMARI SAKALDEEP RAY CHUNNI DEVI Female 15-01-2011 44 37 81 27

320262311199 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUDHIR SAH RINKI DEVI Female 07-03-2011 46 35 81 28

320262303007 RISHABH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA POONAM DEVI Male 19-02-2012 42 39 81 29

320262311006 ANNU KUMARI SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 43 38 81 30

320262303132 RAJA KUMAR DIPUNJAY MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 37 41 78 31

320262304036 NISHU KUMARI KOMAL KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 38 77 32

320262303273 ANKUSH KUMAR INDAL PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 31 46 77 33

320262303296 AKANKSHA KUMARI JAGDISH SAH POONAM DEVI Female 23-02-2012 40 36 76 34
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320262302179 SHANTANU KUMAR CHANCHAL KUMAR BHARATI KUMARI Male 03-07-2012 35 40 75 35

320262304139 KHUSHBU KUMARI LALIT YADAV CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 18-04-2013 36 39 75 36

320262307044 NIRAJ KUMAR PUNPUN PASWAN DEVANTI DEVI Male 17-06-2011 40 34 74 37

320262301259 TRIKUTA KUMARI ANJANI CHAUDHARY SAPNA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 44 30 74 38

320262307046 MANISH KUMAR RADHE SAH GITA KUMARI Male 26-06-2012 31 42 73 39

320262309290 ANUSHKA KUMARI RITESH KUMAR ANNU DEVI Female 19-11-2012 38 35 73 40

320262310069 ANISH KUMAR SANJAY RAY INDU DEVI Male 01-06-2010 25 47 72 41

320262302218 MUSKAN KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH NIRALA NIKKU DEVI Female 06-02-2013 30 42 72 42

320262311065 PRINCE KUMAR SHIVNATH MAHTO KRISHNA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 25 46 71 43

320262307099 ANJALI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN RAKHI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 35 36 71 44

320262311032 MUSKAN KUMARI SHITAL PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 31 40 71 45

320262311520 VISHWAJEET KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 35 36 71 46

320262306014 RAVI PRAKASH KUMAR NARENDRA RAY PAWAN DEVI Male 01-08-2012 37 33 70 47

320262309322 RISHIKET RAJ SAKET KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 37 31 68 48

320262301003 SHIVANI KUMARI AASH SAHNI RINKU Female 20-01-2012 35 32 67 49

320262311195 PRINCE RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR SAH RINKI DEVI Male 12-11-2012 32 35 67 50

320262308046 ROHAN KUMAR RAJU KUMAR CHANDANI SINGH Male 30-12-2012 33 34 67 51

320262311286 MANISHA KUMARI SUNIL RAY INDU DEVI Female 25-11-2011 33 32 65 52

320262302015 TANYA KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH MANJU SINGH Female 30-08-2012 28 37 65 53

320262309244 RUPANSHI KUMARI RATNESH RAM MINA DEVI Female 18-05-2013 30 35 65 54

320262310246 MAUSAM KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 26 38 64 55

320262304100 ANKITA KUMARI LALA RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 27 37 64 56

320262304337 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI Male 28-03-2010 23 40 63 57

320262303393 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH JWALA SINGH ANUPAM DEVI Male 02-11-2012 29 34 63 58

320262303028 SAKSHI SUMAN DHIRAJ KUMAR DEEPA KUMARI Female 26-05-2011 28 34 62 59

320262310256 ANISHA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KIRAN CHAUDHARY Female 31-12-2011 25 37 62 60

320262309160 ARADHANA KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR SINGH NISHA SINGH Female 26-07-2012 29 33 62 61

320262304107 MUSKAN KUMARI LALAN PASWAN VIPASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 37 61 62

320262304025 RANJANA KUMARI KHAGESH CHAUPAL AMALA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 26 34 60 63

320262303128 SURAJ KUMAR DIPU KUMAR RUNA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 20 40 60 64

320262303053 ANURADHA KUMARI DILIP MAHTO RAMRATI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 26 33 59 65

320262310137 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEV PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 23 36 59 66

320262311241 JULI KUMARI SUNIL DAS RANJU DEVI Female 06-05-2013 23 36 59 67

320262302220 RANGILA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 30 57 68
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320262310075 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY RAY INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 29 57 69

320262309122 SANTOSHI KUMARI RAMPREET MANDAL REBTI DEVI Female 24-07-2012 25 32 57 70

320262309181 DEVKHUSH KUMAR RANJEET MANDAL INDRA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 27 29 56 71

320262301005 ARYAN KUMAR ABADHESH RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 20-09-2012 27 29 56 72

320262306009 NANDANI KUMARI NANKI MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 23 32 55 73

320262306090 AANAND KUMAR NUNU SAH RUBY KUMARI Male 18-09-2013 22 33 55 74

320262311109 ANIKET KUMAR SHYAMBABU RAM RUPA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 27 27 54 75

320262310044 AMAR JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO PUJA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 15 39 54 76

320262302240 DEEP KUMAR CHHOTE MAHTO SEEMA DEVI Male 09-02-2013 26 28 54 77

320262301269 ANSHU KUMAR ARBIND SAH RINA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 24 29 53 78

320262311135 SANGAM KUMARI SONAF YADAV SHUBHKALA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 18 33 51 79

320262306147 ANAND KUMAR PAPPU SAH REKHA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 24 26 50 80

320262302060 AADARSH KUMAR BAIDHANATH MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 27-03-2013 14 36 50 81

320262302100 NISHA KUMARI BHARAT RAUT KHUSHBU DEVI Female 11-04-2012 23 26 49 82

320262311547 TULSHI KUMARI VIJAY RAY PAWAN DEVI Female 29-01-2012 16 30 46 83

320262308042 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJU CHAUPAL SITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 12 32 44 84

320262309256 SILPI KUMARI RAVI SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 13 30 43 85

320262301171 PALAK PAYAL AMIT SINGH SONI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 9 31 40 86

320262307007 BABLU KUMAR PRAMOD RAY SOHAGIYA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 15 25 40 87

320262301175 PRINSH KUMAR AMLESH SINGH AMITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 8 15 23 88
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320262303351 ABHINAV GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA PRIYANKA GUPTA Male 05-04-2012 73 55 128 1

320262307069 AAFRIN KHATOON RAHMAT ALI SABNAM KHATOON Female 10-06-2011 63 50 113 2

320262310310 KARTIK SHRIVASTAVA SHAILESH SHRIVASTAVA PINKI SHRIVASTAVE Male 01-01-2012 63 49 112 3

320262311176 KIRISHAN KUMAR SUBODH RAM PUNAM KUMARI Male 26-01-2012 59 53 112 4

320262304407 MD CHAND ANSARI MD ERSHAD ANSARI KASHMIRI KHATOON Male 01-07-2011 68 43 111 5

320262301238 ANUPRIYA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 60 51 111 6

320262302254 UJJAWAL PATEL CHUNNU KUMAR PATEL SUMAN PATEL Male 09-05-2012 59 50 109 7

320262311161 KARTIKE KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 54 55 109 8

320262305289 AADITYA RAJ NAND KISHOR RAM PINKU KUMARI Male 06-04-2012 56 52 108 9

320262301288 ANSHIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 54 52 106 10

320262301167 ANUSHKA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR GUPTA SANGITA GUPTA Female 11-05-2012 59 47 106 11

320262311598 VISHAL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 01-03-2012 56 47 103 12

320262308029 PRITI SINGH RAJMANGAL PRASAD PRATIBHA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 52 50 102 13

320262305066 YASH KUMAR MITHUN SAHNI POONAM DEVI Male 27-03-2012 58 44 102 14

320262311451 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH RAM RUBI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 49 52 101 15

320262310050 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 25-05-2011 57 42 99 16

320262303002 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR TUMPA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 56 43 99 17

320262304204 SUBHANI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 46 99 18

320262311618 PRINCE KUMAR VINOD RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 18-07-2012 49 50 99 19

320262302139 SONAM KUMARI BINOD SAHANI MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 46 98 20

320262304462 SANIYA KHATOON MD MANNA ALI JOHRA KHATOON Female 11-09-2010 53 44 97 21

320262303081 TANYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SHAHI LET PAPPY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 40 97 22

320262302284 VAISHNAVI KUMARI DEEPAK MISHRA KIRAN DEVI Female 08-10-2011 46 51 97 23

320262308089 GUDDI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 55 42 97 24

320262303406 SAKSHI PRIYA KAMAL KISHOR SAVITA KUMARI Female 30-11-2012 55 42 97 25

320262302252 ARADHANA KUMARI CHUN CHUN KUMAR BHARTI DEVI Female 12-10-2010 52 44 96 26

320262302270 AASHISH RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 10-04-2012 53 42 95 27

320262310024 ASHIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 30-09-2012 57 38 95 28

320262311108 HEMA KUMARI SHYAMAL KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 29-10-2012 38 57 95 29

320262308100 SONI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 52 42 94 30

320262311568 SWETA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 22-06-2012 51 43 94 31

320262304312 ADITY RAJ MANOJ RAM GITA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 47 46 93 32

320262302027 MAMTA KUMARI AWADH KISHOR PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Female 16-10-2011 47 45 92 33

320262310085 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY SAH POONAM DEVI Female 05-04-2013 51 41 92 34

320262311537 NISHU KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD BABY DEVI Female 11-01-2010 45 45 90 35
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320262303421 ANUSHKA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 11-04-2012 45 45 90 36

320262302136 PRITI KUMARI BIKRAM PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 39 89 37

320262308154 VEENA KUMARI RAM EKBAL PRASAD CHITRREKHA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 41 48 89 38

320262307083 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJ KISHOR RAM MUNCHUN DEVI Male 12-05-2012 43 45 88 39

320262311303 ANUSHKA RAJ SURAJ KUMAR RAY ANITA KUMARI Female 19-05-2012 47 41 88 40

320262302198 SAHIL SUMAN CHANDAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ARCHNA DEVI Male 07-08-2010 45 42 87 41

320262303108 RAMAN KUMAR DINESH SH MUNGA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 44 43 87 42

320262310350 SHAMYA KUMARI SHASHI KUMARI PANDEY PRIYANKA  DEVI Female 14-09-2012 46 41 87 43

320262311411 NIRJA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 46 86 44

320262303374 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD PARWATI DEVI Female 23-01-2012 45 41 86 45

320262311262 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM RANI KUMARI Female 16-12-2012 52 34 86 46

320262303391 MD JAMSHED JUBAIR ANSARI TAKDISH JOHRA Male 02-08-2012 44 41 85 47

320262309145 KHUSHI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR THAKUR PRITI KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 45 40 85 48

320262311383 SHRISHTI RANI TARKESHWAR PRASAD
SHAHI ARCHANA SHAHI Female 17-12-2012 39 45 84 49

320262301239 PUSHPA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 36 47 83 50

320262304259 ARATI KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 39 82 51

320262310163 KHUSHI KUMARI SANOJ SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 51 31 82 52

320262306174 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR JAI MALA DEVI Male 31-01-2013 43 39 82 53

320262301031 ANAMIKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR BEBY DEVI Female 22-04-2011 44 37 81 54

320262302180 PRACHI KUMARI CHANCHAL PATEL PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 20-01-2013 35 46 81 55

320262309014 SUHANI KUMARI RAMBABU SHA GURUYA DEVI Female 13-06-2010 40 40 80 56

320262304550 MD AMANAT MD WAHID MINI KHATUN Male 11-05-2011 44 36 80 57

320262305029 SATYAM.KUMAR MHESWAR.BHAGT MAMTA.DEVI Male 10-03-2012 40 40 80 58

320262304010 KOMAL KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 24-09-2012 41 39 80 59

320262305133 SUSHMITA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 36 43 79 60

320262301017 SONI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 17-03-2013 37 42 79 61

320262310238 SAKSHI PRIYA SANTOSH SAH PANVATI DEVI Female 23-08-2013 40 39 79 62

320262311669 GAUTAM KUMAR WAKEEL PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 41 37 78 63

320262304186 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHENDRA SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 04-07-2011 40 38 78 64

320262308066 RANI KUMARI RAJU RAM RITA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 41 37 78 65

320262304428 REHANA KHATOON MD IMTEYAJ WARSI JAHANA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 36 42 78 66

320262304433 AAFRIN BANO MD ISRAFIL GULSHAN KHATOON Female 27-10-2012 34 43 77 67

320262308149 SUMAN KUMARI RAM BHAROSH PATEL RUBI DEVI Female 17-04-2013 36 40 76 68

320262311548 AARTI KUMARI VIJAY SAH SIMA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 38 37 75 69
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320262310045 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 09-01-2012 33 42 75 70

320262310054 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 30 45 75 71

320262308169 ADITYA KUNAL RAM NARESH RAM MAMTA BHARTI Male 03-12-2011 34 40 74 72

320262304376 ALISHA PARVEEN MD AKHLAQK SHABINA PARWEEN Female 17-12-2011 34 40 74 73

320262307166 RISHIKA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 36 38 74 74

320262311402 PIYUSH RAJ TUNTUN PASWAN MINTU KUMARI Male 12-03-2012 36 38 74 75

320262301341 KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 39 34 73 76

320262310173 ANAJLI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 31-01-2013 42 31 73 77

320262302176 SAHIL RAJ BRIJNANDAN RAM BABITA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 38 34 72 78

320262309110 ANKIT KUMAR RAMNARAYAN THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 01-03-2012 38 34 72 79

320262307003 PRIYANSHI PRAMOD PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 37 35 72 80

320262301016 SONAM KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 17-03-2013 35 37 72 81

320262311659 NEHA KUMARI VISHNU SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 10-02-2010 41 30 71 82

320262310140 SONALI KUMARI SANJIT CHOUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 29 42 71 83

320262303113 VIBHA KUMARI DINESH THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 35 36 71 84

320262301009 ALISHA FIRDAUS ABDUL JABBAR ANSARI SABILA KHATOON Female 12-01-2013 37 34 71 85

320262311509 AYUSH KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDRY SUMAN DEVI Male 01-12-2014 31 40 71 86

320262311478 AMAN KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 38 70 87

320262305281 MANJU KUMARI NAGENDRA SHAH SANGITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 35 35 70 88

320262301020 ANUSHKA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 39 31 70 89

320262304448 TABASUM KHATOON MD KALAM ANSARI SAKILA KHATOON Female 26-04-2012 32 38 70 90

320262306094 ABHIJIT RAJ BHARTI OM PRAKASH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 23-07-2012 24 46 70 91

320262306112 ANUPAM RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 32 38 70 92

320262304421 MD ADNAN MD HARUN WARSI NAZIA PRAWEEN Male 02-06-2011 28 41 69 93

320262308062 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 28 41 69 94

320262303383 KOMAL KUMARI JITENDRA SAH NEHA DEVI Female 06-11-2013 33 36 69 95

320262304302 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN MITHLESH DEVI Male 05-02-2012 23 45 68 96

320262303260 RINKU KUMARI HIRA LAL SAHANI SONIYA DEVI Female 18-08-2013 34 34 68 97

320262301264 PUNAM KUMARI ANOJ SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 36 67 98

320262311137 VINAY KUMAR SONELAL RAM LILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 30 67 99

320262304467 KARINA KHATOON MD MOJAHID HUSAIN SHAKILA BANO Female 15-02-2012 30 37 67 100

320262304367 MUSTARI KHATOON MD AFSAR ALAM MANISA KHATOON Female 06-12-2012 33 34 67 101

320262305033 AAYISHA KUMARI MINTU SAHANI POONAM DEVI Female 22-05-2013 40 27 67 102

320262309313 SWATI KUMARI SAHDEV PRASAD SHASHI DEVI Female 05-04-2010 27 39 66 103

320262305208 RUBI KUMARI MUKESH RAY SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 32 66 104
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320262309168 KUNAL KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 23-06-2011 38 28 66 105

320262311124 PANKAJ KUMAR SITARAM PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 28 38 66 106

320262311189 AMBIKA KUMARI SUDHAN RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 43 66 107

320262301346 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 24-10-2010 35 30 65 108

320262309038 RISHAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 25 40 65 109

320262311492 AANSHI KUMARI VAIDHNATH PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 28 37 65 110

320262311373 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 08-12-2011 24 41 65 111

320262311571 SUHANI KUMARI VIKASH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 36 29 65 112

320262305127 ALSHABA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD YUSUF AFSANA KHATUN Female 26-01-2012 33 32 65 113

320262302324 AYUSH RAJ DHARMENDRA RAJ RAGNI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 28 37 65 114

320262304389 MD HAMID ANWAR MD ANWAR HUSSAIN MUSTARI BEGAM Male 14-05-2010 26 38 64 115

320262301304 CHANDAN KUMAR ARUN PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 37 64 116

320262301021 NISHA KUMARI ABODH KUMAR SHARMA MINTU DEVI Female 01-07-2012 28 35 63 117

320262306102 PALAK KUMARI OMPRAKASH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 32 31 63 118

320262302144 PRINCE KUMAR BIRBAL KUMAR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 119

320262311003 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SHASHI RAI MANTIS DEVI Female 05-08-2011 27 35 62 120

320262305262 ARYAN KUMAR MUNNA VISHWKARMA ARCHANA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 30 32 62 121

320262303306 ADARSH RAJ JAIPRAKASH SHARMA PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 07-02-2012 34 28 62 122

320262310081 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY SAH RINKI DEVI Male 23-10-2012 29 33 62 123

320262310247 SAURAV KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR NEELAM DEVI Male 16-02-2011 20 41 61 124

320262311426 BITTU KUMAR UDEY PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 20-04-2011 33 28 61 125

320262311575 TANNU KUMARI VIKKY PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 16-12-2011 26 35 61 126

320262306175 KAMINI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 19 42 61 127

320262301226 SAKSHI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH NIRMALA KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 28 33 61 128

320262306043 SAMMA KHATUN NAVI HASNAN REHANA KHATOON Female 23-02-2012 29 32 61 129

320262306133 KUMARI SAKSHI PAPPU KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 05-08-2012 24 37 61 130

320262311499 SAURAV KUMAR VEER BABU PATEL KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 31 61 131

320262306142 PRIYANKA KUMARI PAPPU RAM VIMAL KUMARI Female 08-07-2011 18 42 60 132

320262304363 SAHISTA SAWRIN MD ABRAR ANSARI RIZWANA KHATOON Female 05-12-2011 23 37 60 133

320262310280 ROSHANI KUMARI SATISH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 24 36 60 134

320262301292 RAGANI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 31 29 60 135

320262304431 AORUJ FATAMA MD ISLAM TARNNUM PARVEEN Female 15-09-2011 27 32 59 136

320262309010 JYOTI KUMARI RAMBABU SAH LILA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 23 36 59 137

320262307181 NITU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAY REKHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 30 29 59 138

320262302066 VIKRAM KUMAR BAIJU SAH SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 30 59 139
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320262304359 SONALI KUMARI MAUJELAL PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 27 32 59 140

320262311449 GYAN PRAKASH UMESH RAM BABITA KUMARI Male 26-08-2012 23 36 59 141

320262304439 MD CHANDA MD JAINUDDIN SEHRA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 27 31 58 142

320262305288 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI NALINI RANJAN KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 26 32 58 143

320262311656 SIVANI KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 27 30 57 144

320262304415 SABARIN KHATUN MD GAUS ALI RUBI KHATUN Female 08-08-2012 26 31 57 145

320262311403 SHIVANI KUMARI TUNTUN PRASAD AVITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 30 27 57 146

320262309108 KIRAN KUMARI RAMNARAYAN PRASAD RAJPATI DEVI Female 24-11-2012 26 31 57 147

320262301086 SAPNA KUMARI AJAY SAHBNI PREMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 31 56 148

320262302157 SUMAN KUMARI BISHWANATH THAKUR LILA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 23 33 56 149

320262303362 SUMAN KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NISHAD RINKU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 34 21 55 150

320262304452 SAHIN PRAWEEN MD KHALID JALINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 27 27 54 151

320262308198 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMASHISH RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 32 54 152

320262301106 UMMESALMA KHATOON AKABAR ALI RIZWANA KHATOON Female 28-12-2012 25 29 54 153

320262301308 PRIYA KUMARI ARUN RAY MUDRIKA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 25 28 53 154

320262302273 ANJANEE KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR BINNI DEVI Male 10-10-2013 26 27 53 155

320262306160 ANKUSH KUMAR PARMESHWAR MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 23 52 156

320262306233 SUNNY KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 30 51 157

320262310060 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SUDAMA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 18 33 51 158

320262310116 CHANDAN KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR RANGEELA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 22 29 51 159

320262311390 SHIVANI KUMARI TRIBHUSHAN PRASAD NILU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 27 23 50 160

320262302024 PALLAVI KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR SASHI MALA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 21 28 49 161

320262304091 NEHA KUMARI LAKSHMI SAH GITA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 22 27 49 162

320262311613 PALAK KUMARI VINOD PASWAN GUNJA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 20 27 47 163

320262302183 ANSHIKA KUMARI CHANDAN CHAUDHRY SHANTI DEVI Female 24-10-2011 25 22 47 164

320262311526 NIKKI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 22 25 47 165

320262306020 VICKY KUMAR NARESH MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 22-04-2013 23 23 46 166

320262311131 NEHA KUMARI SOHAN RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 16 28 44 167

320262306137 SUPRIYA RANI PAPPU KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 23-05-2012 20 24 44 168

320262301260 AKRITI KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR SONAM KUMARI Female 09-06-2012 16 27 43 169

320262305196 SARITA KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 16 27 43 170

320262304106 SHYAM KUMAR LALAN MAHTO MINTU DAVI Male 15-01-2013 12 25 37 171

320262308080 SIDHANT RAJ RAKESH CHAUDHRY ANITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 11 12 23 172
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320262304395 MANTSHA PARVEEN MD ASGAR ALI LADLI KHATOON Female 24-01-2012 74 59 133 1

320262303423 HANI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR ANNU KUMARI Female 30-04-2012 68 58 126 2

320262301219 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY ARTI KUMARI Female 24-12-2011 64 61 125 3

320262311486 MADHURENDRA KUMAR UPENDRA SHA MANISHA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 65 59 124 4

320262305006 JIKRA BEGAM MD. RAUNAK ALAM RANI BEGAM Female 12-01-2012 70 52 122 5

320262309247 RAUNAK KUMAR RAUSHAN CHAUDHARI RAKHI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 61 60 121 6

320262309146 RACHNA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 65 51 116 7

320262301002 ABHISHEK KUMAR AADARSH MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 62 54 116 8

320262309114 RAJJI KUMARI RAMNATH MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 65 49 114 9

320262307024 VIDHUSHI KUMARI PRANAY KUMAR SINGH SONI SINGH Female 10-06-2012 60 54 114 10

320262301095 ROHINI KUMARI AJAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 63 50 113 11

320262305028 PRINCE KUMAR MEHILAL RAY SUDAMA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 55 57 112 12

320262310267 ANURADHA RAY SARVESH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 56 54 110 13

320262304401 AZHAN AZAM MD AZAM FARZANA SABA Male 19-09-2011 54 53 107 14

320262303165 ANSH SAHANI GANESH SAHNI TETARI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 64 43 107 15

320262303127 AARYAN KUMAR DIPNARAYAN SAHNI ASHA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 51 55 106 16

320262310035 HARSHBARDHAN CHAUDHARY SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 16-04-2012 55 51 106 17

320262304160 RIYA KUMARI LAXMI NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 55 51 106 18

320262303402 GITA KUMARI KAILASH THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 46 105 19

320262310336 SAKSHI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 68 37 105 20

320262301267 RIYA PRIYADARSHANI ARAVIND KUMAR BAITHA RINKI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 62 43 105 21

320262311162 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MILAN DEVI Female 20-11-2011 54 50 104 22

320262311665 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIVEK KUMAR JHA SANGIT DEVI Female 27-11-2012 57 47 104 23

320262310323 KOMAL KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH REETA DEVI Female 22-07-2010 61 42 103 24

320262304020 RAVI KUMAR KEDAR RAY RANI DEVI Male 04-11-2011 56 47 103 25

320262311010 POOJA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 62 41 103 26

320262305014 SHAYMA FIRDOS MD.ANZAR RAHMATI KHATOON Female 26-08-2013 57 44 101 27

320262301332 MONU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 53 47 100 28

320262303278 SAURAV KUMAR SATYAM INDRA KUMAR DAS MANJULA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 54 46 100 29

320262305027 PALLAVI KUMARI MEHILAL RAY SUDAMA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 50 50 100 30

320262306073 KALASH KUMAR NIRANJAN SAH MANTI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 46 53 99 31

320262309061 PRITAM RAJ RAMESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 54 45 99 32

320262309332 ANISH KUMAR SAMBHU SAH SIMA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 53 46 99 33

320262307120 SACHIN KUMAR RAJAN DAS RITA DEVI Male 02-01-2010 50 48 98 34
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320262304221 MAHALAXMI KUMARI MAHRAJ PARSAD YADAV DHARAMSHILA Female 15-12-2012 44 54 98 35

320262302246 KISHUN KUMAR CHHOTU RAI RINKU DEVI Male 05-07-2012 51 46 97 36

320262311519 VIJETA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR VINITA DEVI Female 13-03-2013 55 42 97 37

320262301348 ASHUTOSH RANJAN ASHOK KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 46 96 38

320262311100 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 51 44 95 39

320262303384 TANISHKA JITENDRA SAHNI GEETA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 53 42 95 40

320262306076 ANAND KUMAR NIRANJAN THAKUR KRISHNA KUMARI Male 06-10-2011 48 47 95 41

320262309310 HASRAT KHATUN SADRE ALAM AJMERI KHATOON Female 25-12-2011 58 37 95 42

320262302227 SAKSHAM KUMAR CHANDRA KISHOR MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 47 48 95 43

320262311289 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL SAH RAJNI SAH Female 05-03-2012 48 47 95 44

320262311529 KUMAR NAVNEET VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 11-08-2012 50 45 95 45

320262311637 SUBHAMKUMAR VIPIN THAKUR VIPIN THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 27-09-2012 51 44 95 46

320262305187 SAJAN KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 04-12-2010 51 43 94 47

320262306150 SAPNA KUMARI PAPPU SAH NILAM DEVI Female 27-04-2011 47 47 94 48

320262311121 BALVIR KUMAR SISHIL MANJHI NANHI DEVI Male 04-06-2012 49 45 94 49

320262306129 NISHA KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY NILAM DEVI Female 19-04-2012 42 51 93 50

320262306121 SATYAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 29-01-2013 45 48 93 51

320262307098 SURAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 16-04-2010 51 41 92 52

320262301048 TANNU PRIYA AJAY KUMAR PATEL AMBIKA DEVI Female 03-10-2010 48 44 92 53

320262309015 SIMPI KUMARI RAMBABU SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 48 44 92 54

320262308179 DIVYA SONI RAM PRAVESH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 49 43 92 55

320262310258 NAITIK KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 41 51 92 56

320262310279 ANAND VARDHAN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ROZY DEVI Male 02-10-2012 45 47 92 57

320262301370 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 41 51 92 58

320262311337 ANSHU KUMARI SURESH DAS SAIL DEVI Female 01-07-2011 53 38 91 59

320262301010 NAJMI KHATOON ABDUL KALAM SANJIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 46 45 91 60

320262302096 KRISHNA KUMARI BHAGYANARYAN RAY GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 44 90 61

320262311284 MIKI KUMAR SUNIL RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 25-09-2011 45 45 90 62

320262301046 KUMARI SADHANA AJAY KUMAR PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 54 36 90 63

320262304009 KARUNA KUMARI KAMOD THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 27-08-2013 45 45 90 64

320262305050 SANJANA KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 47 89 65

320262308058 TANNU KUMARI RAJU MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 46 89 66

320262309089 RAGANI KUMARI RAMJI SAH RANGILA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 55 34 89 67

320262308143 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAM BABU RANJU DEVI Female 03-10-2012 44 45 89 68
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320262303034 ABHAY KUMAR JHA DIGVIJAY JHA CHANDNI DEVI Male 30-12-2010 44 44 88 69

320262303175 SHIVAM SAH GAURI SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 32 88 70

320262304442 SHIFA FATIMA MD JAMSHED AFSANA KHATOON Female 06-04-2012 40 48 88 71

320262310284 SAJAN KUMAR SATRUDHAN MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 43 45 88 72

320262306170 SONALI KUMARI PAVAN PRASAD SHIV DULARI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 48 40 88 73

320262310229 DEEPJYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RUNA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 43 45 88 74

320262307075 SUBODH KUMAR RAHUL PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 42 87 75

320262307066 DOLLY KUMARI RAGHVEDRA RAY RAM SOMARI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 43 44 87 76

320262301202 ADRSH KUMAR ANIL KAMTI SANGITA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 45 42 87 77

320262307129 PRIYA BHARATI RAJEEV KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 51 36 87 78

320262305042 DIPAK KUMAR MITHALESH SAH NILAM DEVI Male 01-03-2012 52 35 87 79

320262311421 PAWAN KUMAR UDAY RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-03-2012 41 46 87 80

320262311557 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA NILU DEVI Female 23-04-2012 50 37 87 81

320262311636 NIDHI GUPTA VIPIN SAH RACHANA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 44 43 87 82

320262304161 GUNJA KUMARI LAXMI PANDIT RANGILA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 35 52 87 83

320262303217 BIBI SOAAD HAFIZ MD YUSUF RAJDA KHATUN Female 17-01-2011 48 38 86 84

320262305220 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA MANJU DEVI Female 13-08-2011 44 42 86 85

320262304365 SEMA PRAWEEN MD AFROJ MUNNI KHATOON Female 17-11-2011 39 47 86 86

320262302229 MEGHA KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 44 42 86 87

320262309289 VIVEK KUMAR RINKU RAM BABITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 43 43 86 88

320262311020 CHANDANI KUMARI SHATRUDHNA PANDIT MINA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 45 41 86 89

320262309296 VIKASH KUMAR ROHIT THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 49 37 86 90

320262303123 RANJITA KUMARI DIPESH SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 43 43 86 91

320262310324 NITESH KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH RAMDULARI DEVI Male 08-03-2010 45 40 85 92

320262309152 SIMRAN KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR PASWAN SINDHU DEVI Female 12-08-2011 42 43 85 93

320262309228 KARISHMA KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 13-09-2011 48 37 85 94

320262304484 KHADIJA ALAM MD NANHE ALAM RAHMAT JAHA Female 08-11-2012 47 38 85 95

320262309177 ANUSKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR THAKUR NIRJU DEVI Female 12-06-2011 49 35 84 96

320262310191 SARTHAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SHILPI KUMARI Male 04-01-2012 36 48 84 97

320262303134 SUSHANT KUMAR DRAVESH KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Male 05-10-2012 45 39 84 98

320262308033 JANK DULARI RAJNISH CHAUDHARY PUJA DEVI Female 07-01-2013 40 44 84 99

320262311290 NISHA KUMARI SUNIL SAH RINA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 48 36 84 100

320262302133 DIPALI KUMARI BIKAU CHAUDHARY SUNAINA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 44 39 83 101

320262309303 ANURADHA KUMARI RUPLAL SAH RINKU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 46 37 83 102
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320262307175 YASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY GUNJA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 44 39 83 103

320262310312 KAISH ANSARI SHAKIL ANSARI SULTANA KHATOON Male 01-03-2012 41 42 83 104

320262301033 ANKITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 35 48 83 105

320262305058 KHUSHBU KUMARI MITHLESH SAH RAUSHANI DEVI Female 19-09-2012 36 47 83 106

320262310153 KATYANI KUMARI SANJIV JHA USHA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 43 40 83 107

320262306152 AYUSH RAJ PAPPU SINGH SERUNIKA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 47 36 83 108

320262301230 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 06-12-2013 42 41 83 109

320262303135 SITAL KUMARI DUKHRAN MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 38 44 82 110

320262309217 SATYAM KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN RANJITA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 44 38 82 111

320262310001 EKRA PRAWEEN SAMI AHMAD ANSARI FALAK NAJ KHATUN Female 27-03-2011 40 41 81 112

320262311474 KANCHAN KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 37 44 81 113

320262304301 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 41 81 114

320262302238 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHHOTE CHHOTE MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 38 81 115

320262305154 VAISHNAVI JHA MUKESH JHA ALKA JHA Female 07-02-2012 42 39 81 116

320262311126 RIKKI KUMAR RAY SIYARAM RAY GURIYA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 41 40 81 117

320262304322 ISHIKA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 42 39 81 118

320262304058 BHOLE SHANKAR KUMOD RAY RINKU DEVI Male 14-01-2013 35 46 81 119

320262311080 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHOBHIT RAY SANDILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 42 80 120

320262309050 KARN KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 27-03-2013 39 41 80 121

320262309323 APSAR  KHATOON SAKIL ANSARI SULTANA KHATOON Female 02-02-2010 27 52 79 122

320262305057 MADHURI KUMARI MITHLESH RAY RINKI KUMARI Female 07-07-2011 34 45 79 123

320262302265 SONU KUMAR DAYARAM CHAUDHARY VINITA DEVI Male 25-08-2013 37 41 78 124

320262306030 SAKSHI KUMARI NARESH SAH MADHU KUMARI Female 23-02-2012 39 38 77 125

320262304257 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJ MANOJ BAITHA REKHA KUMARI Male 05-04-2012 43 34 77 126

320262304098 REETU KUMARI LAL BABU SAH POONAM DEVI Female 11-05-2012 41 36 77 127

320262308052 NIDHI RAJ RAJU KUMAR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 26-08-2012 42 35 77 128

320262311541 VIVEK KUMAR VIJAY RAM USHA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 35 42 77 129

320262311431 UMANG MANDAL UMASH MANDAL DOLLY DEVI Male 10-01-2012 32 44 76 130

320262307125 GAYATRI KUMARI RAJDEV MAHATO ANJU DEVI Female 09-06-2012 35 41 76 131

320262310235 PRABHU KUMAR SAH SANTOSH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 37 39 76 132

320262309218 NANDANI BHARATI RANJIT PRASAD YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 35 75 133

320262311186 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH YADAV ARCHANA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 29 46 75 134

320262310251 MUSKAN KUMARI SARDEV THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 10-08-2011 30 45 75 135

320262303252 SONAM KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA SAH KUSUMKALA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 40 35 75 136
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320262304360 MEHJAVEEN KHATOON MD AASHIK JINNAT KHATOON Female 10-01-2012 43 32 75 137

320262311069 MANISH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR
CHAUDHARY DEVAVATI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 38 37 75 138

320262308152 SURUTI KUMARI RAM DAHIN SHARMA MUNNI KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 43 32 75 139

320262302101 PALBI KUMARI BHARAT SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 41 34 75 140

320262304317 DEEPAK KUMAR MANOJ RAY RINKU DEVI Male 21-11-2012 32 43 75 141

320262302257 PUJA KUMARI DAMODAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 27-02-2013 39 36 75 142

320262304532 ZISHAN AHMAD MD SHAHID HUSAIN NURUS SEHAR Male 13-03-2013 38 37 75 143

320262311106 PRITI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR SAH PARWATI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 38 36 74 144

320262309099 ARTI KUMARI RAMKUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 38 36 74 145

320262308157 RAJWATI KUMARI RAM KISHORE RAY MITHLESH LEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 30 74 146

320262303399 SATYAM KUMAR KAILASH SAH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 42 32 74 147

320262309056 PRITY KUMARI RAMESH RAUT BULLU DEVI Female 23-03-2012 36 38 74 148

320262311091 PRASHANT KUMAR SHYAM BABU SAH PRATIBHA PRIYADARSHI Male 04-08-2012 36 38 74 149

320262305089 SHAMA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD ISRAIL CHAND BIBI Female 11-09-2010 30 43 73 150

320262309229 TANISH SHARMA RANJIT SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 39 73 151

320262309062 RADHA KUMARI RAMESH SAH REETA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 32 41 73 152

320262302063 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BAIDYANATH SHARMA KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 37 73 153

320262311004 RICHA KUMARI SHASHI SHEKHAR
PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 37 36 73 154

320262303339 RAKHI KUMARI JAYRAM THAKUR BABITA KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 39 34 73 155

320262309082 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMJATAN MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 39 34 73 156

320262303299 AMRITA KUMARI JAI KISHOR SAH RUBI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 41 32 73 157

320262311498 SAKSHI KUMARI VATTU KUMAR PATHAK PINKI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 40 33 73 158

320262304331 UTTAM KUMAR  GUPTA MANOJ SAH RINKU DEVI Male 17-12-2012 31 42 73 159

320262301377 SAPNA KUMARI ASHOK RAY POONAM DEVI Female 19-12-2012 42 31 73 160

320262306153 AAYUSH KUMAR PARIBODH THAKUR NUTAN DEVI Male 03-02-2011 38 34 72 161

320262310234 MONU KUMAR SANTOSH SAH LALITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 37 35 72 162

320262303035 SATYAM KUMAR DIGVIJAY MISHRA CHULBUL DEVI Male 19-10-2012 31 41 72 163

320262302314 ARCHANA KUMARI DHAMENDRA KUMAR
MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 19-12-2012 49 23 72 164

320262305155 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KAMATI RUBI DEVI Male 23-08-2011 38 33 71 165

320262304026 JULI KUMARI KHAKHANU THAKUR MUNITA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 33 38 71 166

320262309250 TRISHNA RAUSHAN KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 12-04-2012 29 42 71 167

320262302194 RITIK KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 28 43 71 168

320262304287 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH JYOTI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 38 33 71 169
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320262309215 RADHIKA KUMARI RANJIT MISHRA KALPNA DEVI Female 17-04-2013 35 36 71 170

320262308016 NIKU KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 24 46 70 171

320262302078 SHIVA KUMAR BALIRAM PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 22-09-2010 34 36 70 172

320262310078 RUBI KUMARI SANJAY RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 15-10-2010 35 35 70 173

320262311129 RAUSHANI KUMARI SOHAN PANDIT VIJATI DEVI Female 17-02-2011 32 38 70 174

320262304169 HIMANSHU KUMAR MADAN MAHTO RUPA DEVI Male 29-07-2011 37 33 70 175

320262304089 ANSHU KUMAR LAKSHMI PASWAN JAGTARAN DEVI Male 05-10-2011 34 36 70 176

320262310087 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY SAH GITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 29 41 70 177

320262309196 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJEET SAH MALA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 37 33 70 178

320262310084 KOMAL KUMARI SANJAY SAH VAVINA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 30 40 70 179

320262304183 MONA KUMARI MAHENDRA PASWAN MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 41 70 180

320262305213 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 34 36 70 181

320262304249 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJ MANMOHAN RAY BIBHA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 39 31 70 182

320262301064 RIYA KUMARI AJAY PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 20-11-2012 38 32 70 183

320262302050 RITIK RAJ BABULA SAH BABITA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 37 33 70 184

320262310319 KRISHNA KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD GURIYA DEVI Male 04-10-2013 42 28 70 185

320262311312 SHALO KUMARI SURENDRA DAS SHAILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 30 69 186

320262304509 MD SOFIYAN MD SADRE SAFINA KHATOON Male 25-08-2011 35 34 69 187

320262303379 KAMINI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY SHOBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 29 40 69 188

320262311562 GUNJA KUMARI VIKAS THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 17-10-2012 29 40 69 189

320262309202 SHITAL KUMARI RANJEET THAKUR JULI DEVI Female 09-02-2010 28 40 68 190

320262308146 VIKKI KUMAR SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA MALA DEVI Male 30-10-2010 31 37 68 191

320262301365 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 29 68 192

320262303284 JAHAGIR ANSARI JAFIR ANSARI TAHERA KHATOON Male 20-08-2011 28 40 68 193

320262308032 AAYUSH KUMAR AXAY RAJNIKANT THAKUR SUDHA KUMARI Male 13-09-2011 28 40 68 194

320262302017 MUSKAN PRAVEEN ATIKUR RAHMAN MAHAJAVI ARA Female 18-10-2011 34 34 68 195

320262301378 ANJANI KUMARI ASHOK SAH PINKI DEVI Female 25-11-2011 30 38 68 196

320262306034 MD.YETASHAN NASEEM NAZAMUN KHATOON Male 26-01-2012 35 33 68 197

320262303413 ARJUN KUMAR KAMINDRA MANJHI NIRMLA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 29 39 68 198

320262305235 KARAN KUMAR MUNILAL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 28 40 68 199

320262309294 MAUSHAM KUMARI ROHIT MANDAL RUBBI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 36 32 68 200

320262303199 UTKARSH KUMAR JHA GOVIND KUMAR JHA PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 04-10-2012 34 34 68 201

320262311342 NITU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SHAH KRISHNA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 31 37 68 202

320262305054 YOGESH KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR SAH ANJALI DEVI Male 14-12-2012 29 39 68 203

320262309026 SATYAM KUMAR RAMDRESH RAY SANJA  DEVI Male 21-04-2013 39 29 68 204
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320262311197 ANJALI SUDHIR PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 35 33 68 205

320262311621 PUNITA KUMARI VINOD RAY PHOOLO DEVI Female 25-12-2013 42 26 68 206

320262302134 SHIVAM KUMAR BIKAU SAH MADHU DEVI Male 23-09-2009 32 35 67 207

320262304159 DEVESH KUMAR LAXMAN SAH PAWAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 40 67 208

320262311372 SANU KUMAR SUSHIL CHAUPAL KIRAN DEVI Male 23-01-2011 31 36 67 209

320262305258 VIKASH KUMAR MUNNA SAH JAYA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 32 35 67 210

320262304410 GULABSAH PRAWEEN MD FARUL SAMIMA KHATOON Female 28-12-2011 24 43 67 211

320262309151 VISHAL KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR GURIYA  DEVI Male 09-02-2012 30 37 67 212

320262304305 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 28 39 67 213

320262304280 GUNGUN KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
CHUDHARY INDRKARA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 30 37 67 214

320262305168 SACHIN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 22-08-2012 33 34 67 215

320262301096 SONAM KUMARI AJEET KUMAR SINGH RADHA KUMARI Female 25-08-2012 30 37 67 216

320262305078 SHIFA RANI MOHAMMAD AMJAD FIRDOSH KHATOON Female 25-12-2012 43 24 67 217

320262303392 LAKSHMI KUMARI JUGAL CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 04-10-2010 25 41 66 218

320262309023 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH RAMCHANDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Male 13-05-2011 34 32 66 219

320262311589 NISHA KUMARI VINAY RAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 220

320262311386 SONAKSHI KUMARI TETAR RAM KAVLI DEVI Female 09-02-2012 31 35 66 221

320262301091 PIYUSH KUMAR AJAY SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 34 32 66 222

320262308172 PUJA KUMARI RAM NATH SAHNI KEWLA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 36 30 66 223

320262301062 PRINSH KUMAR AJAY PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 09-10-2012 33 33 66 224

320262304224 ARATI KUMARI MAMLAT RAY ANEETA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 27 38 65 225

320262308185 SAPNA KUMARI RAM REKHA THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 15-12-2011 25 40 65 226

320262301030 ADARSH JHA AJAY JHA BULBUL DEVI Male 23-12-2011 30 35 65 227

320262311578 GAURAV KUMAR VIKRAM PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 22-03-2012 25 40 65 228

320262304446 MOSRAT KHATUN MD KALAM NASEEMA KHATUN Female 07-04-2012 25 40 65 229

320262308194 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI RAMANEK RAY SHOBHITA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 24 41 65 230

320262311198 SAKSHI SHREYA SUDHIR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 30 35 65 231

320262303057 ALOK KUMAR DILIP RAY LALITA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 37 28 65 232

320262304445 MD SHAUKIN RAJA MD KAISAR NARGIS KHATOON Male 06-07-2010 26 38 64 233

320262309137 KHUSHABU KUMARI RAMVINAY PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 38 64 234

320262311067 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHIVNATH SAH RANGILA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 27 37 64 235

320262310304 NISHU KUMARI SEMU SAHNI BINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 32 64 236

320262309198 RINA KUMARI RANJEET SAH REKHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 27 37 64 237

320262303118 SANJU KUMARI DIPAK RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 14-11-2010 35 28 63 238
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320262304531 ASHMIN MD SHAHABUDDIN KHUSBUDA KHATOON Female 19-08-2011 34 29 63 239

320262302132 KHUSHI KUMARI BIJLI SAHNI INDRAKALA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 24 39 63 240

320262309197 KAREENA KUMARI RANJEET SAH REKHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 26 37 63 241

320262302226 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR MAHTO RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 23 40 63 242

320262310208 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 32 31 63 243

320262308174 GUNJAN KUMARI RAM PRAVESH KUMAR JAYAVATI DEVI Female 07-01-2013 31 32 63 244

320262306138 VISHAL KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KRISHNA DEVI Male 18-12-2010 28 34 62 245

320262308138 RAJNISH KUMAR RAM ADHAR RAI INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 35 62 246

320262303163 KAJAL KUMARI GANESH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 31 62 247

320262311098 KOMAL KUMARI SHYAM MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 25 37 62 248

320262311371 ANISH KUMAR SUSHIL CHAUPAL LAKHO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 29 61 249

320262303196 BEYANSHU KUMAR GOPAL PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 22-07-2011 28 33 61 250

320262311638 GANGA KUMARI VIRANCHI THAKUR GANITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 25 36 61 251

320262311185 VIVEK KUMAR SUBODH THAKUR MURTI DEVI Male 11-07-2012 32 29 61 252

320262304123 MANISHA KUMARI LALBABU RAY DHANWANTI DEVI Female 18-10-2010 24 36 60 253

320262301159 ANJALI AMIR JHA SONI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 27 33 60 254

320262302007 RAVIRAJ KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 34 60 255

320262307015 SUJEET KUMAR PRAMOD SAHANI MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 38 60 256

320262304104 NITU KUMARI LALAN CHAUPAL SUNITA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 26 34 60 257

320262309301 SAKSHI KUMARI RUPESH RAY SUJATA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 32 28 60 258

320262311361 PUSHPAANJALI KUMARI SURESH RAY MEEDHA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 20 40 60 259

320262305296 SATYAM KUMAR NAND LAL SAH ASHA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 28 32 60 260

320262302039 ARYAN KUMAR BABALU PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 32 59 261

320262311356 VIVEK KUMAR SURESH RAM LALPARI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 29 30 59 262

320262307097 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO KRISHNA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 29 30 59 263

320262304028 KHUSHI KUMARI KIRAN SHARMA KISHUN DEVI Female 06-09-2011 23 35 58 264

320262303363 MANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 04-01-2012 25 33 58 265

320262302221 GAUTAM KUMAR CHANDESHWAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 11-08-2012 25 33 58 266

320262311447 AMAN KUMAR UMESH RAM LALITA  DEVI Male 11-12-2012 20 38 58 267

320262303397 RAUSHAN KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 35 57 268

320262303401 SURAJ SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 22-10-2011 22 35 57 269

320262311570 SHABANAM KUMARI VIKASH RAY SUBITA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 26 31 57 270

320262309293 RAUNAK KUMAR ROHIT KAMTI SAPNA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 26 31 57 271

320262302104 ANAMIKA KUMARI BHIKANCHAN SHARMA NIRO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 27 57 272

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUZAFFARPUR  |  Page 30  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: MUZAFFARPUR     Block: KATRA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262301307 GAURAV KUMAR ARUN RAY SOMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 28 57 273

320262303400 RITESH KUMAR SAHNI KAILASH SAHNI SUNEETA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 25 32 57 274

320262304011 SONAKSHI KUMARI KANHAI KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Female 24-08-2012 17 40 57 275

320262308184 RUPA KUMARI RAM PUKAR SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 35 57 276

320262309225 LAKSHMI KUMARI RANJIT SAH SONI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 23 33 56 277

320262308118 SHASHI KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN VINITA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 21 35 56 278

320262306048 RAKHI KUMARI NAVIN THAKUR SHANTI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 30 26 56 279

320262303055 RUPESH KUMAR DILIP PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 29 55 280

320262304190 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHESH CHAUDHARY YASODA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 30 55 281

320262303065 MANISH KUMAR DIN SHEVAK MAMTA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 25 30 55 282

320262310337 RANI KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 20 35 55 283

320262301063 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 20-11-2012 27 28 55 284

320262309163 ANCHAL KUMARI RANJAY SHARMA ANJALI DEVI Female 22-09-2010 17 37 54 285

320262301040 KISH KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 07-12-2011 25 29 54 286

320262311455 AAYUSH KUMAR UMESH SAH SITA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 24 30 54 287

320262305285 NISHA KUMARI NAGO CHAUPAL KOUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 31 53 288

320262304105 RAHUL KUMAR LALAN MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 24 29 53 289

320262304033 SATYAM KUMAR KISHUN RAY RUPA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 27 26 53 290

320262303254 MANISHA KUMARI HEERA RAM RANJU DEVI Female 05-01-2010 24 28 52 291

320262303313 ANSHU KUMARI JAMAHIR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 22-04-2011 24 28 52 292

320262309096 SATYA ANSHU KUMAR THAKUR RAMKISHOR THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 23-07-2011 24 28 52 293

320262301359 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 28-07-2011 24 28 52 294

320262311517 RAVI RAJ VIJAY KUMAR RUNA DEVI Male 30-08-2011 23 29 52 295

320262306029 PUNIT KUMAR NARESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 25 27 52 296

320262311604 KANCHAN KUMARI VINOD MAHATO SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 29 52 297

320262308153 RINA KUMARI RAM DAYAL SAH REKHA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 17 35 52 298

320262308155 PRINCE RAJ RAM GANESH RAY BEBI DEVI Male 30-10-2012 18 34 52 299

320262303369 DEWANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 20 32 52 300

320262303244 RAKHI KUMARI HARIKISHOR SAH RAMDULARI DEVI Female 13-08-2011 19 32 51 301

320262303390 RITESH KUMAR JOGENDAR DAS ANJU DEVI Male 27-01-2012 24 27 51 302

320262303161 SHIVAM KUMAR GANESH RAY ANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 20 31 51 303

320262305193 ANMOL PASWAN MUKESH PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 27 24 51 304

320262304457 NAJIYA PARWEEN MD LALBABU NAJNI BEGAM Female 20-01-2013 17 34 51 305

320262304079 GAURAV KUMAR LAKHINDRA PASWAN SAVITA KUMARI Male 17-01-2010 24 26 50 306

320262301280 SHIKHA KUMARI ARJUN RAY REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 16 34 50 307
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320262305232 AARYAN RAJ KUMAR MUNDRIKA KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 26 24 50 308

320262301004 ALISA PRAVEEN AASHIK ANSARI ANBARI BEGAM Female 03-08-2012 26 24 50 309

320262306038 GAUTAM KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR RAY JIBACHHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 27 49 310

320262304499 SHAIQAH TABASSUM MD NIZAMUDDIN ISHARAT PRAVEEN Female 01-10-2011 19 30 49 311

320262311544 BEAUTY KUMARI VIJAY RAY ANKITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 18 29 47 312

320262304324 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ SAH LILA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 21 26 47 313

320262304188 PRAVESH KUMAR MAHESH BHANDARI PUNITA DEVI Male 15-11-2013 19 28 47 314

320262308008 KHUSABOO KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO MANKA DEVI Female 19-08-2013 16 30 46 315

320262304495 DANISH ANSARI MD NIRALE ANSARI RIZWANA BEGUM Male 21-08-2011 19 26 45 316

320262304404 SANA PARWEEN MD CHAND SHABANA KHATOON Female 23-12-2012 20 25 45 317

320262310317 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL NILA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 21 23 44 318

320262305002 GULNAZ PARWEEN MD ZAFAR JINNAT KHATOON Female 25-10-2011 22 21 43 319

320262306024 NAVIN KUMAR NARESH RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 25 43 320

320262306243 NIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 17 26 43 321

320262309235 ARMITA KUMARI RATAN PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 21 21 42 322

320262311582 RAVI KUMAR PANDIT VIMLESHPANDIT SHIV DEVI Male 02-12-2012 20 22 42 323

320262301084 SANDHYA KUMARI AJAY SAH NILAM DEVI Female 13-02-2013 19 23 42 324

320262303021 SATYAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 20-12-2014 14 28 42 325

320262307101 AMIT RAM RAJ KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 14 26 40 326

320262311460 PUJA KUMARI UMESH SAH MIRA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 11 27 38 327

320262309292 RANVEER KUMAR RITLAL SAH SARITA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 13 24 37 328

320262308123 CHANDA KUMARI RAKESH RAM SHEELA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 15 16 31 329

320262309085 AASHU RAM RAMJI RAM POONAM DEVI Male 04-06-2013 13 18 31 330

320262311580 JULI KUMARI VIMLESH JHA REKHA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 12 10 22 331

320262309048 RANJEET KUMAR RAMESH MANJHI ANAAR DEVI Male 19-06-2011 6 14 20 332
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320262304391 ZAINAB FATIMA MD ASAR SHAKARA SHABNAM Female 16-03-2012 76 59 135 1

320262311309 GURIYA RANI SURENDRA BHAGAT SHARDA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 65 60 125 2

320262311592 MUSKAN KUMARI VINOD BHAGAT ANNU DEVI Female 25-01-2011 63 61 124 3

320262309302 ARYAN KUMAR RUPESH THAKUR UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 53 121 4

320262305219 ADARSH KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 59 61 120 5

320262311296 PRAKESH KUMAR SUNIL SHA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 61 57 118 6

320262301157 KHUSHI KUMARI AMIKA KUMARI VICKY KUMAR Female 01-03-2012 60 58 118 7

320262310004 AMISHA KIRAN SANAT KUMAR NIRMALA SINHA Female 09-09-2011 67 48 115 8

320262305295 AYUSH KUMAR JHA NAND KUMAR JHA ANIMA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 65 50 115 9

320262308049 SHIVANI GUPTA RAJU KUMAR RANJEELA GUPTA Female 18-08-2012 60 55 115 10

320262303039 AVINASH KUMAR DILIP BHAGAT NIRMLA DEVI Male 24-07-2011 55 55 110 11

320262311076 ADARSH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 49 61 110 12

320262307159 ARPITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 14-05-2012 60 50 110 13

320262308090 ISHANT PATEL RAKESH KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 06-12-2013 60 49 109 14

320262303261 ANJALI KUMARI HIRA SAH SAMLA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 59 49 108 15

320262311128 MD JOHAIB ASRAF SOHAIL AHMAD GULNAJ KHATOON Male 08-12-2012 49 59 108 16

320262303068 KASHISH KUMARI DINANATH SAHINI TARA DEVI Female 27-03-2013 53 53 106 17

320262311594 AMAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RANJITA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 55 50 105 18

320262301198 AYUSHI  KUMARI ANIL  KUMAR  SINGH SANJU  DEVI Female 16-12-2012 63 41 104 19

320262310167 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTLAL SAHNI GEETMALA DEVI Female 18-02-2011 59 44 103 20

320262307234 SRISHTI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 49 53 102 21

320262309204 AAROHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Female 05-09-2010 54 47 101 22

320262309169 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 08-12-2011 55 46 101 23

320262311259 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR JHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 54 46 100 24

320262310335 DIVYA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 57 42 99 25

320262301254 SHREYA SHRISHTI ANIMESH KUMAR ARCHANA ARPITA Female 06-12-2011 56 43 99 26

320262309144 MAYANK MANOHAR RANDHIR KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 53 46 99 27

320262307063 AADITAY RAJ RAGHUVANSH KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 48 51 99 28

320262306205 RISHABH KUMAR JHA PRADEEP KUMAR DOLLY KUMARI Male 28-05-2013 47 52 99 29

320262301275 SONAKSHI PRIYA ARJUN KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 02-12-2010 55 43 98 30

320262309031 AADARSH RAJA RAMESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 31-08-2012 55 43 98 31

320262303285 AMAN KUMAR JAGADISH SINGH REENA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 55 42 97 32

320262308011 PRIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 50 46 96 33

320262301141 SATYAM KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 11-02-2013 48 48 96 34

320262311567 BHASKAR KUMAR JHA VIKASH KUMAR JHA DAULI KUMARI Male 23-02-2013 48 48 96 35
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320262311222 KHUSHI KUMARI SUJIT PASWAN MEENA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 48 47 95 36

320262301358 NAVYA RANI ASHOK MAHTO VEENA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 51 44 95 37

320262304502 NIKHAT KHATOON MD PRAWEJ ALINA KHATOON Female 25-04-2012 40 54 94 38

320262305129 RITIK KUMAR MOHAN KR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 29-04-2012 43 51 94 39

320262302250 SALONI KUMARI CHOTE MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 48 93 40

320262304067 DURGA KUMARI LAKHAN SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 49 44 93 41

320262311230 SHREYA KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR SINGH RADHA RANI Female 30-05-2013 51 42 93 42

320262303216 AMAN KUMAR GUNGUN GIRI PINKI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 43 49 92 43

320262304435 MD REHAN MD JAHANGIR TAHWEELA KHATOON Male 05-05-2012 42 50 92 44

320262305074 JOYA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD ALAMGIR TABASSUM KHATOON Female 11-05-2012 51 41 92 45

320262311167 SUARAV KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Male 04-08-2012 43 49 92 46

320262302204 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 22-02-2013 44 48 92 47

320262311070 RITU KIRAN SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR NAMRTA KUMARI Female 30-06-2011 47 44 91 48

320262304413 RUHI KHATOON MD FIROJ AFSANA KHATOON Female 24-08-2011 47 44 91 49

320262304279 RAUNIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 44 47 91 50

320262301032 ANIKET RAJ AJAY KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 41 50 91 51

320262309119 MAHI KUMARI RAMPRASAD MAHTO RUPA KUMARI Female 24-04-2012 43 47 90 52

320262311036 ANANYA SINHA SHIV CHANDRA SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 47 43 90 53

320262303326 TANVI RAJ JAYCHAND KUMAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 42 47 89 54

320262304436 RAFAT PRAVEEN MD JAHANGIR TAHWEELA KHATOON Female 12-11-2011 44 43 87 55

320262311219 PRINCE KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 47 87 56

320262304071 GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY LAKHINDAR CHAUDHARI NIVA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 49 38 87 57

320262301218 AAYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY SUMAN DEVI Male 18-11-2011 53 33 86 58

320262308166 ARYAN KUMAR RAM LALIT THAKUR BEBI DEVI Male 03-02-2013 53 33 86 59

320262305176 BHAWNA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR JHA SAROJ DEVI Female 06-07-2013 45 41 86 60

320262303280 DHURUP KUMAR INDRADEV SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2011 42 43 85 61

320262308108 VINDU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 31-07-2011 48 37 85 62

320262304412 RABIYA KHATOON MD FIROJ AFSANA KHATOON Female 24-08-2011 40 45 85 63

320262305013 FOZIA KHATOON MD.AFTAB JEHRUN NISHA Female 27-11-2011 42 43 85 64

320262303297 ALIYA KHATUN JAHEED ANSARI RIZWANA KHATOON Female 15-02-2012 40 45 85 65

320262309208 DEEP NEHA RANJIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA ANITA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 46 39 85 66

320262303272 AYUSH KUMAR INDAL PANDIT NILU KUMARI Male 30-10-2014 50 35 85 67

320262306064 ANCHAL KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 40 44 84 68

320262310025 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 07-10-2012 40 44 84 69
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320262310082 ALAPNA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 44 40 84 70

320262311024 KHUSHI BHARTI SHATRUGHN KUMAR
SINGH RUPAM KUMARI Female 11-02-2013 44 40 84 71

320262309207 SMIRITI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 17-12-2013 45 39 84 72

320262302128 RITIKA KUMARI BHUSHAN SINGH CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 06-01-2012 38 45 83 73

320262305124 SADIYA SAMEEM MOHAMMAD SHAMIM MUSTARI KHATOON Female 18-11-2012 44 39 83 74

320262303198 MANSI PRIYA GOVERDHAN SINGH SUSHAMA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 39 43 82 75

320262308072 RICHA KUMARI RAJU SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 41 41 82 76

320262301102 MINAKSHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 44 38 82 77

320262303063 RAHUL RAJ DILIP SHA NITU DEVI Male 25-12-2012 47 35 82 78

320262304150 NANDNI KUMARI LATE SANJIT KUMAR
SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Female 13-05-2011 38 43 81 79

320262304420 JUGNU PRAWEEN MD HARISH TARNNUM NISHA Female 10-02-2012 42 39 81 80

320262305211 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH SAH RAVITA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 38 43 81 81

320262301161 NOOR SABA AMIRUL HAQUE GULSHAN BANO Female 01-01-2013 43 38 81 82

320262310027 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 36 45 81 83

320262305137 NITISH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH SUSHAMA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 42 38 80 84

320262311664 SHALINI SANGAM VIVEK KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 26-05-2012 32 48 80 85

320262302045 RIYA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 44 36 80 86

320262302301 SUHANI KUMARI DEVENDRA PANDIT NEETU KUMARI Female 05-12-2012 44 36 80 87

320262311228 AYUSHI RANI SUMAN CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 39 80 88

320262310130 ISHIKA PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 18-02-2013 46 34 80 89

320262306057 AAYU KUMAR NAWALKISHOR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 04-05-2013 33 47 80 90

320262306222 ANIKET KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 05-06-2014 35 45 80 91

320262306036 CHANCHALA KUMARI NATHUNI PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 17-09-2012 47 32 79 92

320262311242 ANAMIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 42 37 79 93

320262303349 SALU KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 38 40 78 94

320262311556 KANAK KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH REEMA SINGH Female 22-07-2013 39 39 78 95

320262305165 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 34 43 77 96

320262310274 JIYA KUMARI SATEYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH REEMA SINGH Female 18-04-2012 35 42 77 97

320262302171 KHUSHI KUMARI BRIJ KISHOR CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 38 39 77 98

320262311172 ANUPMA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 37 40 77 99

320262311522 VAISHANAVI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR JHA NIKKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 40 77 100

320262307152 PRIYE JYOTI KUMARI RAJENDRA SAAH SONAM DEVI Female 20-07-2013 41 36 77 101

320262304090 MANISH KUMAR LAKSHMI RAY RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 102
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320262309133 VIPIN KUMAR RAMU SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 30 76 103

320262308086 ANSHU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 40 36 76 104

320262309288 RITIK KUMAR RAVISHANKAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 44 32 76 105

320262302084 GAUTAM KUMAR BASANT KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 28-07-2013 39 37 76 106

320262309255 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 15-11-2011 36 39 75 107

320262302188 ABHIMANYU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 31 44 75 108

320262301074 ANANYA KUMARI AJAY RAY ANJALI KUMARI Female 31-03-2012 37 38 75 109

320262304368 ALISHA AFZAL MD AFZAL PARVEJ TAMANNA PRAWEEN Female 02-04-2012 33 42 75 110

320262311165 SAKSHI PRIYA SUBODH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 13-08-2011 30 44 74 111

320262307130 RITIKA SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 36 38 74 112

320262307160 ARYAN PATEL RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Male 30-01-2012 33 41 74 113

320262309028 PINSU KUMARI RAMESH CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 36 38 74 114

320262307076 KRISHNA KUMAR RAHUL RAJAK PRIYANKA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 40 34 74 115

320262305019 MANTASA KHATOON MD.NAJIR AYASHA KHATOON Female 22-12-2012 36 38 74 116

320262311626 RANI KUMARI VINOD SAH RANJU DEVI Female 18-10-2011 37 36 73 117

320262304113 SAMRAT RAJ LALAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 22-02-2012 28 45 73 118

320262304529 MD SAMSUDDIN MD SERAZUDDIN NASRIN NAAZ Male 30-06-2012 34 39 73 119

320262303029 SHIDDHI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 38 35 73 120

320262304327 RAJA KUMAR MANOJ SAH VINA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 35 37 72 121

320262311149 TANNU KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 27 45 72 122

320262311130 RAUSHAN RAJ SOHAN PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 37 35 72 123

320262305200 ANAMIKA KUMARI MUKESH RAM JYOTI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 40 32 72 124

320262309258 ABHINAV KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR KAUSHALIYA KUMARI Male 19-09-2012 31 41 72 125

320262302016 SATYAM KUMAR ASHWINI KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 03-02-2013 32 40 72 126

320262309306 RAJ NANDANI SACHIN KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 25 46 71 127

320262303230 ASHU KUMARI HARENDRA PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 47 71 128

320262307231 JYOTI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 42 29 71 129

320262307172 SHRISHTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 23-01-2012 31 39 70 130

320262304075 PRINCE KUMAR LAKHINDRA KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 39 31 70 131

320262305151 KARINA KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 33 37 70 132

320262306244 MEENA KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT SAVITA KUMARI Female 12-07-2011 33 36 69 133

320262304515 FAIJAN RAJA MD SAJID ALI SANJIDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 37 32 69 134

320262310055 ANKIT RAJ SANJAY PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 07-08-2012 32 37 69 135

320262302022 ADITYA RAJ AVDHESH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 31 38 69 136

320262308081 SAHIL KUMAR RAKESH GUPTA KOMAL DEVI Male 11-09-2013 33 36 69 137
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320262311650 CHANCHAL KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY REENA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 32 36 68 138

320262310231 GUNGUN KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SHARMILA DEVI Female 24-05-2013 38 30 68 139

320262310157 REHANS KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SAH NITU KUMARI Male 07-04-2014 35 33 68 140

320262307138 SATYAM PRASAD KESARI RAJEEV PRASAD KESHRI KHUSHBU KESHRI Male 25-09-2011 31 36 67 141

320262311055 RANI KUMARI SHIVDAYAL KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 26 41 67 142

320262303213 GULAM ASHARF GULAM GAUSH SAHNAJ KHATOON Male 20-08-2012 32 35 67 143

320262307079 DIVYA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 26 41 67 144

320262310273 ROSHANI KUMARI SATENDRA SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 28-04-2012 26 40 66 145

320262305199 AARADHYA MUKESH RAJAK SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 33 33 66 146

320262303027 RIDDHI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 28 38 66 147

320262311075 SAHIL KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR RAY AMITA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 26 40 66 148

320262305039 PRIYANKA KUMARI MISHRI SAH RANJU DEVI Female 30-06-2011 37 28 65 149

320262304455 ANAMJABI MD KHUSHABUDDIN SHAYRA KHATOON Female 30-10-2011 27 38 65 150

320262303226 KALPANA RANI HARENDRA KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 36 29 65 151

320262306211 PAYAL KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR JAYANTI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 34 31 65 152

320262307132 SHREYA KUMARI ARYA RAJEEV KUMAR ROMA KUMARI Female 27-07-2012 25 40 65 153

320262302244 NANCY PRIYA CHHOTU PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 32 33 65 154

320262308013 RUBI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 30-10-2010 32 32 64 155

320262310181 ISHA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR MALA KUMARI Female 21-07-2011 33 31 64 156

320262303355 AYUSH RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 30 34 64 157

320262304077 SUSHMA KUMARI LAKHINDRA MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 38 26 64 158

320262304447 RUBINA KHATOON MD KALAM JASHIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 29 34 63 159

320262309159 RUPAM KUMARI RANJAY CHAUDHARI AMINA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 25 38 63 160

320262311385 INSIYA TAUSIF SHAIKH TAUSIF SHAIKH SABA SHAIKH Female 14-10-2011 28 35 63 161

320262304492 MD SOFIYAN BABU MD NAUSAD SHABANA KHATOON Male 13-01-2012 31 32 63 162

320262305061 KRISHNA KUMAR MITHLESH SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 24 39 63 163

320262306070 KHUSHBOO KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 28 35 63 164

320262311295 SUNNY KUMAR SUNIL SAH NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 165

320262311249 PAWAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RAMTA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 30 32 62 166

320262310306 JIGYASHA RAJ SHAILENDRA KUMAR RANGITA KUMARI Female 31-10-2011 27 34 61 167

320262311184 SHANTANU RAJ SUBODH SRIVASTAVA DIMPLE SRIVASTAVA Male 06-12-2012 27 34 61 168

320262309275 RUPANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 09-07-2011 24 36 60 169

320262301273 ANSHU KUMAR ARJUN BHAGAT PARWATI DEVI Male 06-09-2011 22 38 60 170

320262304124 UJALA KUMARI LALBABU RAY VEENA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 26 34 60 171

320262311362 SONALI KUMARI SURESH RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 34 60 172
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320262311401 ANSHU KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN NIBHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 33 27 60 173

320262305024 SUJATA KUMARI MEGHNATH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 23 37 60 174

320262304354 SAHIL KUMAR MANTU SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 27-07-2010 27 32 59 175

320262308075 CHETNA KUMARI RAJU THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 26 33 59 176

320262308161 GAURAV KUMAR RAM KUMAR SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 06-06-2012 30 29 59 177

320262308031 RIYA KUMARI RAJNANDAN SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 20-07-2012 28 31 59 178

320262309043 DEEP SHIKHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAY REKHA RANI Female 11-08-2012 28 31 59 179

320262307235 PRIYA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 30 29 59 180

320262304262 NIRJALA KUMARI MANOJ DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 27 32 59 181

320262311225 SHIVANI KUMARI SUKAN DAS RINA DEVI Female 13-10-2011 22 36 58 182

320262302320 VANI KUMARI DHARAMVEER BHAGAT MONA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 39 58 183

320262309205 ARADHYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 15-08-2013 22 36 58 184

320262302113 SHIVANI KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 20 37 57 185

320262304416 SAHISTA PARVEEN MD GULAM FARUQ
ANSHARI NAJAMA KHATUN Female 15-03-2012 22 35 57 186

320262302282 KRISHNA KUMAR DEEPAK MAHTO SOBHA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 22 34 56 187

320262311240 VISHWJEET RAJ SUNIL CHAUDHARY NA Male 05-05-2011 23 33 56 188

320262304458 NOOR DARAKASHA MD MAHBOOB ALAM SHABINA KHATOON Female 24-02-2012 20 36 56 189

320262311392 ISHIKA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SAH SITARA KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 18 38 56 190

320262309182 JULI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-09-2012 22 34 56 191

320262305201 ARYAN KUMAR MUKESH RAM JYOTI DEVI Male 30-08-2010 25 30 55 192

320262301221 ANCHAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA POONAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 24 31 55 193

320262301051 ANSHIKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH RANJU DEVI Female 14-10-2012 20 35 55 194

320262309019 NIKHIL KUMAR RAMBALI PASWAN VINA DEVI Male 28-12-2008 22 32 54 195

320262304332 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SAHNI SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 32 54 196

320262311634 NEHA KUMARI VIPENDRA KUMAR JHA RINKU DEVI Female 20-09-2011 26 28 54 197

320262310226 SWETA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM NEELAM DEVI Female 20-04-2012 24 30 54 198

320262308119 SONAM KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 24 30 54 199

320262309278 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH NIKKI DEVI Male 11-10-2012 30 24 54 200

320262311177 SUHANI KUMARI SUBODH RAY SRADHA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 26 27 53 201

320262306225 GUDDI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 21 32 53 202

320262311044 GULSHAN KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAHNI SUBBI KUMARI Male 21-12-2012 25 28 53 203

320262302289 GUDDI KUMARI DEEPLAL RAY PINKI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 18 34 52 204

320262302115 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA RAM BABY DEVI Female 23-07-2011 24 28 52 205

320262303269 CHOTU KUMAR INARDEB RAM LALITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 23 29 52 206
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320262310141 PUJA KUMARI SANJIT DAS RANJANA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 25 27 52 207

320262309252 SHANI KUMAR RAVENDRA RAM BABITA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 25 26 51 208

320262301296 AARUSHI RANI ARUN KUMAR DAS REKHA KUMARI Female 09-02-2012 22 29 51 209

320262304140 ANJALI KUMARI LALU RAY RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 35 50 210

320262302192 NIDHI RANI CHANDAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2012 23 27 50 211

320262310316 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO MEENA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 23 27 50 212

320262305023 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MEGHNATH RAM RITA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 16 33 49 213

320262305122 KHUSHABU KHATOON MOHAMMAD SAMSER JUVAIDA KHATOON Female 14-04-2012 23 26 49 214

320262304148 ADITYA RAJ LATE PAWAN KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 14-11-2013 25 24 49 215

320262310117 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KAVITA Female 24-10-2012 17 31 48 216

320262308125 NARAYAN KUMAR RAKESH RAM RITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 25 21 46 217

320262305171 SUMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SATRUPA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 18 26 44 218

320262311590 SURAJ KUMAR VINAY SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 20 43 219

320262305218 KAJAL KUMARI MUKESH SAHNI SARASWATI DEVI Female 14-06-2012 16 25 41 220

320262311349 KHUSHI KUMARI SURESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 05-10-2011 6 34 40 221

320262304078 GAURAV KUMAR LAKHINDRA PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 14 25 39 222

320262311531 RAKHI KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 13-06-2011 16 19 35 223

320262302020 NEHA KUMARI AVADH PAITI RANJU DEVI Female 06-05-2012 12 18 30 224
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320262303290 NAINSHI JAGDISH KUMAR GUPTA PRIYANKA Female 24-11-2013 70 65 135 1

320262304102 HIMANSHU KUMAR LALA THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 71 59 130 2

320262303114 DIVYAM KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 07-05-2013 67 55 122 3

320262305005 MD. AJMAL KHURSHID MD. KHURSHID ALAM UMME HABIBA Male 26-10-2012 60 58 118 4

320262308182 PALAK KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SAHANI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 62 45 107 5

320262301190 SHUBHAM KUMAR AMRESH THAKUR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-07-2011 56 49 105 6

320262311524 RIDHI PATEL VIJAY KUMAR PATEL NILAM PATEL Female 03-10-2012 46 56 102 7

320262305034 AKASH KUMAR MINTU THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 50 98 8

320262309249 RAUNAK KUMAR RAUSHAN KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 46 51 97 9

320262302061 AMIT KUMAR BAIDHNATH MAHTO SARSWATI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 48 49 97 10

320262310134 ANIKET KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR POONAM DEVI Male 22-09-2012 49 48 97 11

320262309179 ANSHU RANJEET MAHATO RANJEET MAHATO PRIYANKA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 47 50 97 12

320262304284 ADITYA KUMAR SAH MANOJ KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 20-04-2013 50 47 97 13

320262301120 ANSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR
THAKUR NILU DEVI Male 18-03-2012 48 48 96 14

320262306240 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 16-02-2012 49 45 94 15

320262306172 AANSHIK RAJ PAWAN KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 59 35 94 16

320262310187 SALONI BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 41 52 93 17

320262304288 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 08-01-2011 43 49 92 18

320262301214 SNEHA CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 45 47 92 19

320262308135 AMISH KUMAR RAKESH SAHNI ASHA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 50 42 92 20

320262311215 DEVYANSHU RAJ SUJEET SAH VINITA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 46 46 92 21

320262302156 MANISHA KUMARI BIRJU SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 49 42 91 22

320262309086 SANNI KUMAR RAMJI RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 38 52 90 23

320262301333 RIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 51 39 90 24

320262305284 ANUSHKA BHARTI NAGINA PANDIT VEENA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 51 38 89 25

320262301050 ADARSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAY BEBI DEVI Male 29-08-2012 30 59 89 26

320262310224 RADHESHAYAM RAM SANTOSH RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 38 50 88 27

320262304387 SOHANI PARWEEN MD ANWAR SHABANA KHATOON Female 18-04-2012 44 44 88 28

320262309064 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 39 48 87 29

320262308041 SONAM PRIYADARSHANI RAJU CHAUDHARY KAMINI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 38 48 86 30

320262311283 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL RAM DIPU DEVI Female 16-05-2012 41 45 86 31

320262311054 ANSHU KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 42 44 86 32

320262301235 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN AMRITA DEVI Female 16-04-2011 43 42 85 33

320262311479 NIDHI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 38 47 85 34
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320262306199 KAVITA KUMARI PRABHU RAY RIKU DEVI Female 26-10-2012 41 44 85 35

320262303218 KRIT KUMAR HAJARI SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 40 44 84 36

320262304047 AYUSH KARAN KRISHNA RAM MALA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 42 42 84 37

320262309239 AARUSHI KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR KABITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 49 34 83 38

320262301067 KUNAL KUMAR AJAY PATEL SINDHU DEVI Male 05-07-2011 43 39 82 39

320262303288 NANDANI KUMARI JAGARNATH SAHANI MURTI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 37 45 82 40

320262305198 PRINSH KUMAR MUKESH RAI GURIYA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 35 47 82 41

320262302032 VIVEK KUMAR AWADHESH RAM BABITA DEVI Male 03-04-2010 35 46 81 42

320262302011 BANDANA JYOTI ASHOK THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 20-08-2010 39 41 80 43

320262306092 AMAN PRAKASH GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA NIBHA DEVI GUPTA Male 26-12-2010 42 38 80 44

320262310161 KUNAL KUMAR RAY SANNI RAY CHANDA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 39 40 79 45

320262306180 TANISHA RAJ PAWAN SINGH GURIA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 37 42 79 46

320262303151 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI GAJENDRA SAHNI SHYAMA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 34 44 78 47

320262311213 ANSHU KUMARI SUJEET PATEL SEEMA DEVI Female 28-05-2012 40 38 78 48

320262305216 RAJNANDANI KUMARI MUKESH SAH PUTUL DEVI Female 13-06-2012 39 39 78 49

320262311341 AADARSH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR GUPATA ANITA KUMARI Male 26-01-2013 39 39 78 50

320262306151 SWETA KUMARI PAPPU SAHANI RINA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 36 41 77 51

320262303020 ANUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA MEENU DEVI Female 19-11-2011 42 34 76 52

320262309210 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAY RANJIT KUMAR RAY RITA Male 08-02-2012 35 41 76 53

320262303333 ROMARANI JAYLAL SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 35 40 75 54

320262311652 SHERESHI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY VEENA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 39 36 75 55

320262311655 VISHAL KUMAR VIRENDRA SHARMA CHANDA DEVI Male 08-07-2011 37 37 74 56

320262309136 BIKKI KUMAR RAMVILASH THAKUR RINJU DEVI Male 22-10-2011 37 37 74 57

320262309270 DIGGAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 17-08-2012 26 48 74 58

320262305128 ANSHU KUMARI MOHAN BHAGAT GEETA DEVI Female 06-03-2013 34 40 74 59

320262309002 LAXMI KUMARI RAMBABU PANDIT MINTA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 34 36 70 60

320262308059 ANSHU RAJ RAJU PANDIT JYOTI KUMARI Male 20-11-2011 31 39 70 61

320262303069 PRINSH KUMAR DINANATH SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 27 42 69 62

320262307173 NISHA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT SOBHA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 37 32 69 63

320262309046 PRINCE KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 32 68 64

320262309113 PRITAM RAJ KUMAR RAMNATH MAHTO CHANDNI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 31 37 68 65

320262305120 HALIMA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD SAMIJUL RIJWANA KHATOON Female 10-10-2011 31 36 67 66

320262302277 SUHANI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 30 37 67 67

320262306117 RITIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 29-11-2012 28 39 67 68
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320262305174 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 41 66 69

320262304062 KUNAL KUMAR SAH KUNDAN KUMAR SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 34 32 66 70

320262311463 HIMANSHU KUMAR UMESH THAKUR MALTI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 30 36 66 71

320262309123 BITTU KUMAR RAMPRIT MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 36 65 72

320262303141 RESHMA KHATUN FIROZ ALAM GULSHAN KHATUN Female 02-01-2012 23 42 65 73

320262303052 ANU KUMARI DILIP MAHTO RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 25 40 65 74

320262302213 AYUSHI PRIYA CHANDAN PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 28 37 65 75

320262311340 SAKSHI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 29 36 65 76

320262311493 PRINCE KUMAR VAKIL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 22-07-2010 32 32 64 77

320262304381 RAHMAT ALI ANSHARI MD ALAMGIR RUKSANA KHATOON Male 11-01-2011 27 37 64 78

320262311540 PRIYANSHU RAJ VIJAY RAM KAMINI DEVI Male 02-11-2011 25 37 62 79

320262311173 SONALI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SINGH PUSHPANJALI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 27 34 61 80

320262304340 DIL SHANT KUMAR MANOJ SHING PRINKA KUMARI Male 30-04-2012 27 33 60 81

320262310249 AMRITA RAJ SANTU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 32 28 60 82

320262304505 RIZWANA KHATOON MD RAHIM JAHANA KHATOON Female 26-07-2012 29 29 58 83

320262308145 RADHIKA KUMARI RAM BABU SAH RAGNI DEVI Female 09-10-2012 19 38 57 84

320262308137 PRIYA KUMARI RAKESH THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 26-05-2012 25 31 56 85

320262306234 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SAH SAJALA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 21 34 55 86

320262303263 TANNUPRIYA KUMARI HITLAL SAHNI SHASHIKANTA KUMARI Female 26-12-2011 21 33 54 87

320262306065 RANDHIR KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 19 33 52 88

320262307143 SAPNA KUMARI RAJEEV THAKUR RUPA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 20 30 50 89

320262311539 AKASH KUMAR VIJAY RAJAK GEETA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 28 22 50 90

320262301117 SUSHANT KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR
MAHATO SAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 28 49 91

320262311316 RASHMI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 24 48 92

320262311180 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUBODH SAHNI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 24 46 93

320262309271 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 13 28 41 94

320262311132 UMA KUMARI SOHAN SAH SONI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 11 26 37 95

320262310265 PINTU KUMAR SAROJKUMAR
CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Male 16-02-2011 12 24 36 96

320262303337 NIDHI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH MADHURI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 17 16 33 97
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320262304236 AMRIT KUMAR MANISH KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 74 58 132 1

320262308197 SAGAR SURYANSH RAMASHANKER SAH GITA KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 69 56 125 2

320262303258 KRITI BHARTI HIND SAGAR MANJU DEVI Female 14-07-2012 65 50 115 3

320262310089 SANTOSH KUMAR SANJAY SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 58 56 114 4

320262303239 AMARESHWAR KUMAR HARI SHANKAR RAY ANCHAL DEVI Male 06-02-2013 62 52 114 5

320262303214 PAYAL KUMARI GULSHAN SAHANI REETA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 60 51 111 6

320262303195 PAYAL KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 06-11-2012 60 50 110 7

320262310255 GULSHAN BHARTI SAROJ KUMAR BHARATI RINKU DEVI Male 02-06-2013 47 62 109 8

320262309051 MONILISA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 59 49 108 9

320262303365 KALI RANI JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-08-2012 61 43 104 10

320262303043 RANJAN KUMAR DILIP CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 60 43 103 11

320262305035 RAJAN KUMAR MINTU THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 49 52 101 12

320262304277 SANNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 54 46 100 13

320262302321 ABHIMANYU KUMAR DHARAMVIR SAH RINA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 53 46 99 14

320262303289 VIKRAM KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 04-05-2013 59 40 99 15

320262303266 KAISAR ANSARI IBRAHIM ANSARI HASINA KHATUN Male 06-04-2012 48 50 98 16

320262302164 KESHU KETAN BRAJESH KUMAR JULLY DEVI Male 04-07-2012 51 45 96 17

320262310195 RAKHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR JHA ARCHANA DEVI Female 18-07-2010 42 53 95 18

320262311469 DIPANJAY KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 17-11-2012 45 50 95 19

320262311505 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR VIDYA RAY USHA DEVI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 49 45 94 20

320262306006 RAVI KISHAN NANDLAL RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 49 44 93 21

320262310348 SUSHMA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 28-07-2013 49 44 93 22

320262311502 SUBODH KUMAR VIDHA RAY USHA DEVI Male 01-05-2009 44 48 92 23

320262309257 KRISHA RAVI SHANKAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 13-12-2011 44 48 92 24

320262303019 LAUKESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAHNI PHULKALI DEVI Male 21-12-2011 43 49 92 25

320262304068 ALOK GIRI LAKHENDRA KUMAR GIRI PUNITA KUMARI Male 04-01-2012 42 50 92 26

320262304039 NISHA KUMARI KRISHAN DEV KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 44 48 92 27

320262310349 ANKITA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SUMAN RANJU DEVI Female 25-06-2013 47 45 92 28

320262308109 SALONI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR YADAV REKHA KUMARI Female 22-08-2011 48 43 91 29

320262306086 NANDANI KUMARI NITESH RAM NILU DEVI Female 22-01-2013 48 42 90 30

320262301177 SUMIT KUMAR AMOD CHAUDHARY PUNAMDEVI Male 26-01-2011 41 48 89 31

320262306125 HIMANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 44 45 89 32

320262302053 RAUSHAN KUMAR BACHAN RAY REKHA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 50 39 89 33

320262304163 AYUSH KUMAR LAXMI RAJAK RAGANI DEVI Male 06-11-2011 48 40 88 34

320262311042 PRINCE KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAH ABHILASHA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 46 42 88 35
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320262311379 RESHAMI KUMARI SUVANSH PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 46 42 88 36

320262310248 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 40 88 37

320262304165 AARUSHI KUMARI MADAN CHAUDHRY ARCHANA JAYSWAL Female 02-06-2012 52 35 87 38

320262304083 SAHIL KUMAR LAKHWINDER ROY SUSHMA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 44 43 87 39

320262304114 MEGHA KUMARI LALAN YADAV AANSU DEVI Female 16-02-2013 47 40 87 40

320262304004 ROBIN KUMAR KAMLESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 09-01-2011 40 46 86 41

320262304038 RAJU KUMAR KRISH NANDAN KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 49 37 86 42

320262306241 ABHINAV KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SUSHMA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 45 41 86 43

320262305022 SWATI KUMARI MEGHNATH DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-01-2012 42 43 85 44

320262301065 SAKSHI  KUMARI AJAY PANDIT NILAM DEVI Female 19-11-2010 36 48 84 45

320262309095 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMKISHOR THAKUR MEENA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 42 42 84 46

320262304015 AMAN KUMAR KAUSHAK KISHOR SAH NAGVANTI DEVI Male 18-11-2011 46 38 84 47

320262309066 ABHISEK KUMAR RAMESH SAHNI CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 01-12-2011 39 45 84 48

320262309269 ANKUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 16-02-2012 45 39 84 49

320262305052 SHRUTI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 41 43 84 50

320262306149 OM PARKASH KUMAR PAPPU SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 44 40 84 51

320262310073 KARUNA KUMARI SANJAY RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 07-05-2013 39 45 84 52

320262301240 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL RAM BIBHA DEVI Male 25-07-2015 45 39 84 53

320262304121 SONU KUMAR LALBABU PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 26-01-2011 33 50 83 54

320262307171 SHALU PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 04-03-2011 42 41 83 55

320262302294 SWIKRITI KUMARI DEVANAND SAH HEMA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 46 37 83 56

320262311251 ROHAN RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Male 12-11-2012 36 47 83 57

320262303345 AMARJEET KUMAR JITAN SAHANI PUJA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 46 36 82 58

320262302143 ANKIT KUMAR BIR BAHADUR RAI MAMTA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 49 33 82 59

320262305148 JYOTI KUMARI MUKESH BAITHA CHUNIYA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 48 34 82 60

320262307060 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAGHUNATH SAH RANJU DEVI Male 02-11-2012 39 43 82 61

320262302023 ABHISHEK KUMAR AVDHESH THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 37 44 81 62

320262311391 KRISHNA KUMAR TRIBHUVAN GIRI NUTAN DEVI Male 09-08-2012 33 48 81 63

320262311257 SHANU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BEBI KUMARI Male 10-08-2012 40 41 81 64

320262301253 DIPJYOTI KUMARI ANIL THAKUR GURIYA KUMARI Female 11-12-2012 38 43 81 65

320262305069 SAINA SHAGUFFTA MOHAMMAD AASHIQUE DILKASH TRANNUM Female 10-11-2011 44 36 80 66

320262310252 PRITI KUMARI SAROJ BAITHA MALTEE DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 47 80 67

320262310064 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 38 42 80 68

320262311061 ANISH KUMAR SHIVLAL BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 34 46 80 69
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320262302247 VIKRAM KUMAR CHHUNNU PANDIT USHA DEVI Male 12-01-2010 38 41 79 70

320262301274 MINAKSHI KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 40 39 79 71

320262307033 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PREM SAH SANGEETA KUMARI Female 21-05-2012 37 42 79 72

320262301331 MAYANK RAJ ARVIND KUMAR RITA KUMARI Male 07-07-2012 31 48 79 73

320262310063 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 38 41 79 74

320262311338 RUCHI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 06-06-2013 43 36 79 75

320262309083 NIHARIKA SAHU RAMJEE KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 41 38 79 76

320262307082 SONU KUMAR RAJ KISHOR PRASAD REENA DEVI Male 09-04-2010 41 37 78 77

320262302225 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDEV RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 08-10-2010 37 41 78 78

320262311040 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR SALITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 38 40 78 79

320262305025 KARISHMA KUMARI MEGHU RAY SANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 44 34 78 80

320262306223 ANOKHI GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 27-02-2014 38 40 78 81

320262311014 AYUSH RAJ SHATRUDHAN PASWAN GURIYA KUMARI Male 25-01-2012 34 43 77 82

320262304127 ANJALI KUMARI LALBABU SAHNI SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 43 33 76 83

320262303295 RAGANI KUMARI JAGDISH RAY PRAMILI DEVI Female 15-10-2010 30 46 76 84

320262302285 SAKSHI KUMARI DEEPAK PANDEY ANJALI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 39 37 76 85

320262303096 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINESH RAY SUSHEELA DEVI Male 15-07-2013 35 41 76 86

320262311644 VAISHNAVI VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 38 37 75 87

320262311243 ANKUSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR LILAM DEVI Male 19-05-2012 39 36 75 88

320262311442 PRASHANT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR DAS NILAM KUMARI Male 21-08-2012 36 39 75 89

320262302200 AARYAN KUMAR NIRALA CHANDAN KUMAR NIRALA KHUSHABU DEVI Male 22-07-2013 37 38 75 90

320262310095 KISHAN KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI NAGINA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 30 44 74 91

320262311670 SONU KUMAR WAKILSAHNI SIMA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 39 35 74 92

320262302239 SAURABH KUMAR CHHOTE LAL RAY REKHA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 32 42 74 93

320262304185 JUHI KUMARI MAHENDRA SAH PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 33 41 74 94

320262304547 SABA PARWEEN MD TUFAIL RAUNAQUE PERWEEN Female 22-06-2011 40 33 73 95

320262306110 AMRIT KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MAMTA PANDEY Male 30-11-2012 34 39 73 96

320262311511 ABHIVRITI VERMA VIJAY KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Female 01-03-2014 38 35 73 97

320262303013 ISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAI SANJU DEVI Female 16-03-2011 36 36 72 98

320262304294 ANUJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 31 41 72 99

320262303032 YASH KUMAR SINGH DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SONI SINGH Male 28-12-2012 30 42 72 100

320262305150 ADITYA BHUSHAN PATEL MUKESH BHUSHAN PATEL RAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 43 72 101

320262303411 RUPA KUMARI KAMATA PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 31 40 71 102

320262309112 SOMYA KUMARI RAMNARESH THAKUR MINTA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 31 40 71 103
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320262311527 RESHAMA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 33 38 71 104

320262301363 ANURANJAN KUMAR ASHOK RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 43 27 70 105

320262301076 GITANJALI KUMARI AJAY RAY REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 34 70 106

320262303357 KANAK KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NISHU DEVI Female 23-01-2011 39 31 70 107

320262304156 DIPANSHU KUMAR LATOO KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 24-01-2012 33 37 70 108

320262311344 SHIVANI PRIYA SURESH KUMAR YADAV BINA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 28 42 70 109

320262307116 PALLAVI KUMARI RAJA BABU POONAM DEVI Female 09-12-2012 30 40 70 110

320262304128 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR LALBABU SAHNI SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 39 70 111

320262309013 RANBIR KUMAR RAMBABU SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 32 37 69 112

320262311532 SACHIN KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 34 35 69 113

320262302124 SANU KUMAR BHUPENDRA KUMAR MINAKSHI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 28 41 69 114

320262306230 TANYA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 38 31 69 115

320262304120 ARCHANA KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 08-05-2013 38 31 69 116

320262304184 ADITYA KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 22-06-2013 35 34 69 117

320262307239 KAMNI KUMARI RAJIV RAY SONI DEVI Female 07-11-2013 38 31 69 118

320262305234 SHANI KUMAR MUNIL RAY RINKI DEVI Male 19-10-2010 30 38 68 119

320262305197 ANSHU PRIYA MUKESH RAI INDU DEVI Female 18-12-2010 34 34 68 120

320262301155 AMRITA KUMARI AMARNATH SAHANI NEELAM DEVI Female 01-03-2012 28 40 68 121

320262304052 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNANDAN RAY INDU DEVI Male 20-08-2012 35 33 68 122

320262306157 ANJALI KUMARI PARMAHESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 09-09-2012 27 41 68 123

320262309012 PRASHANT KUMAR RAMBABU SAH NUTAN KUMARI Male 25-11-2012 33 35 68 124

320262309141 VINIT KUMAR RANDHEER KUMAR RAJAK ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 35 67 125

320262307205 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJESH PATEL SITA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 31 36 67 126

320262307247 NISHA KUMARI RAJKISHOR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 28 39 67 127

320262303395 SWATI KUMARI JYOTI PRASAD RAGANI DEVI Female 09-01-2013 32 35 67 128

320262311253 SANJNA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Female 10-01-2013 31 36 67 129

320262307013 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD SAH LAXMI DEVI Male 17-07-2013 28 39 67 130

320262307016 ANJALI  KUMARI PRAMOD SAHNI JANAKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 44 66 131

320262310344 NEHA KUMARI SHANKAR RAM SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 36 66 132

320262304473 MOHAMMAD TABARAK MD MURRAIN ANSARI SAIMUN KHATUN Male 27-08-2011 30 36 66 133

320262306005 NEMIKA KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 31 66 134

320262301206 AMAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR REJI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 23 43 66 135

320262301380 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK SAH INDRASHANNDEVI Female 01-06-2012 39 27 66 136

320262311501 ARUSHI RANI VICHHAN RAM SIMA DEVI Female 09-04-2013 34 32 66 137

320262303111 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR DINESH THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 38 65 138
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320262305236 REHAN ANSARI MUNNA ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Male 09-04-2010 27 38 65 139

320262303193 ABHINASH KUMAR GONOUR RAY SAKILA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 33 32 65 140

320262303206 SANJU KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 34 65 141

320262302003 VIVEK KUMAR ASHOK SAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 26 39 65 142

320262302065 RAGANI KUMARI BAIJU PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 35 30 65 143

320262302219 ANUSHKA KUMARI CHANDAN THAKUR MINA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 34 31 65 144

320262310074 KUNDAN KUMAR SANJAY RAY USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 145

320262311110 RADHA KUMARI SHYAMBABU YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 23 42 65 146

320262311142 SAKSHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 32 33 65 147

320262306184 SHILPI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 25 39 64 148

320262302109 SHIVAM KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 02-02-2011 31 33 64 149

320262304361 ROKAIYA KHATUN MD AASHIK REHANA KHATUN Female 31-12-2011 29 35 64 150

320262306098 ADITYA KUMAR OMPRAKASH BHAGAT SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 35 64 151

320262301225 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 24-04-2012 35 29 64 152

320262307212 SANGAM KUMARI RAJESH RAM KAMNI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 31 33 64 153

320262310122 POOJA KUMARI SANJEET PRASAD VINA DEVI Female 12-11-2009 22 41 63 154

320262306179 NIKKI KUMARI PAWAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 30 33 63 155

320262311068 SUNITA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR AM NILAM DEVI Female 18-04-2012 19 44 63 156

320262308087 ANSHU RANI RAKESH KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 19 44 63 157

320262311208 KRIT RAJ SUJEET KUMAR  SAH MANJU DEVI Male 03-09-2012 25 38 63 158

320262309004 GUNJAN BHARTI RAMBABU PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 15-09-2012 27 36 63 159

320262303018 BEBI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAHNI MINU DEVI Female 10-02-2013 30 33 63 160

320262307071 JYOTI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 10-08-2013 27 36 63 161

320262301066 NEHA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 27 62 162

320262307051 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAGHO SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 16-03-2011 29 33 62 163

320262311420 KARAN KUMAR UDAY PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 22 40 62 164

320262307094 PUSHPA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR BHGAT SANGITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 25 37 62 165

320262311646 RAUNAK KUMAR VIRENDRA RAJAK VINA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 31 31 62 166

320262307002 GAUTAM KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD RINKI DEVI Male 19-08-2012 25 37 62 167

320262311301 PIYUSH KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 25-09-2012 28 34 62 168

320262311675 RISHU KUMAR YOGENDRA SAH INDU DEVI Male 17-08-2011 29 32 61 169

320262303329 PRINCE KUMAR JAYKISHOR RAJAK RINKS DEVI Male 18-09-2011 29 32 61 170

320262301279 RISHAV KUMAR ARJUN RAY SANJU DEVI Male 10-12-2011 29 32 61 171

320262307062 MALA KUMARI RAGHUNATH SHARMA LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 172

320262305049 ROHIT KUMAR MITHILESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 24 37 61 173
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320262301103 AANCHAL KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 27 34 61 174

320262303359 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 29 61 175

320262311585 KHUSHBU KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RAJAK RANI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 30 31 61 176

320262311021 ANKIT KUMAR SHATRUGHAN KUMAR SHAKILA DEVI Male 12-09-2013 28 33 61 177

320262303321 REKHA KUMARI JAY KISHUN BAITHA REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 32 60 178

320262301138 SIROMANI KUMAR AMARDIP KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 05-12-2012 24 36 60 179

320262309189 ANJALI KUMARI RANJEET RAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 29 60 180

320262304099 KHUSHBOO KUMARI LAL BAHADUR PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 34 59 181

320262303276 SIDHANT KUMAR INDAL SAH NAGINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 30 59 182

320262302263 LAKSHMI KUMARI DASHRATH SAHNI MALTI DEVI Female 18-07-2011 27 32 59 183

320262305101 SONIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD MERAJ TABSSUM ARA Female 21-10-2012 25 34 59 184

320262309183 ANCHAL KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 26 33 59 185

320262310088 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY SAH RUPA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 28 30 58 186

320262301367 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI ASHOK RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 27-01-2011 30 27 57 187

320262307054 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI RAGHUNATH PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 32 25 57 188

320262304192 GITANJALI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR RAJAK SUMAN KUMARI Female 05-07-2012 27 30 57 189

320262304304 ARUSHI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 27 30 57 190

320262303153 HEMA KUMARI GANESH BHAGAT GUJARI DEVI Female 07-12-2012 24 33 57 191

320262304112 SACHIN KUMAR LALAN SAH RINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 23 33 56 192

320262301289 ANUKET KUMAR ARUN KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 30 56 193

320262303315 NISHA KUMARI JANAK PRASAD DHANMATI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 25 31 56 194

320262303197 ABHISHEK KUMAR GOPAL SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 32 56 195

320262311292 SANNI KUMAR SUNIL SAH PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 31 55 196

320262308120 VISHAL KUMAR RAKESH PATEL SUNITA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 24 31 55 197

320262311428 AMIT KUMAR UMA THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 11-06-2012 24 31 55 198

320262302112 RAJAN KUMARI BHOLA PANDIT PRITI DEVI Female 15-04-2011 26 28 54 199

320262311190 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUDHAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 18 36 54 200

320262310199 SHTYAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH ANJU DEVI Male 05-11-2012 24 30 54 201

320262309216 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJIT PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 03-11-2010 20 33 53 202

320262306049 VIRAT KUMAR NAVIN THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 21 32 53 203

320262304366 SONAM PRAVEEN MD AFROJ RIZWANA KHATOON Female 01-09-2013 18 35 53 204

320262311117 PRIYA KUMARI SIKINDRA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 27 25 52 205

320262301015 RISHABH KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 19-02-2011 19 31 50 206

320262311384 DANISH ANSARI TASVIR  ANSARI SAVINA KHATUN Male 21-09-2011 25 25 50 207

320262304526 SAJDA PRVIN MD SARFAROJ SHABANA KHATOON Female 22-08-2012 13 37 50 208
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320262301303 ANSHU KUMARI ARUN PASWAN GUNJA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 24 26 50 209

320262308126 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAKESH RAM RUNA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 22 28 50 210

320262302256 CHULBUL KUMARI DAHAUR SAH POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 31 49 211

320262309298 SANCHI KUMARI RUDAL PASWAN VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 26 49 212

320262304006 AYUSH KUMAR KAMLESH THAKUR SARASWATI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 18 31 49 213

320262304198 SATYAM KUMAR MAHESH PANDIT MINA DEVI Male 25-11-2010 21 27 48 214

320262311561 SILPA KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 13-07-2011 19 29 48 215

320262311307 SONI KUMARI SURAJ RAJAK RINA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 18 30 48 216

320262301070 RADHIKA KUMARI AJAY RAI KIRAN DEVI Female 03-10-2012 18 30 48 217

320262304141 JYOTI KUMARI LALVACHAN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-10-2012 16 32 48 218

320262307209 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH RAM KAMNI DEVI Female 11-07-2010 16 31 47 219

320262301364 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK RAM RAGNI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 24 23 47 220

320262304274 ROHIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 21 26 47 221

320262304177 PRINSH KUMAR MAHADEV BAITHA USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 20 45 222

320262304111 KUMARI MANYA LALAN SAH BINDU DEVI Female 09-01-2012 11 34 45 223

320262301107 NAFISHA PRAWEEN AKABAR ANSARI HAJARA KHATUN Female 15-06-2011 19 25 44 224

320262311378 ROHAN KUMAR SUSHIL SAH PUJA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 15 29 44 225

320262303403 JIKURULLA ANSARI KALAMUDDIN ANSARI SHAHJAHAN KHATUN Male 10-06-2012 19 24 43 226

320262309117 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMNATH RAM RANJU DEVI Female 25-10-2010 20 21 41 227

320262311317 SUDHA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 12 25 37 228

320262304314 PANKAJ KUMAR MANOJ RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 9 25 34 229

320262302095 RITIK KUMAR BHAGYANARAYAN MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 11 23 34 230
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320262303205 AYUSH KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR KOMAL DEVI Male 24-01-2012 80 68 148 1

320262305175 ANSH RAJ MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA RUPA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 79 68 147 2

320262310290 SAUMYA KUMARI SATYAJIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY UMA CHAUDHARY Female 15-11-2011 79 58 137 3

320262311274 SAURABH KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 02-12-2009 71 60 131 4

320262311425 VIKRANT KUMAR UDAY SUKLA INDU DEVI Male 04-05-2011 73 57 130 5

320262311275 SUBANDHU KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 64 55 119 6

320262307037 SIMRAN KUMARI PREM SHARMA SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 60 59 119 7

320262309259 SAJAN KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR SAH RANJANI DEVI Male 31-08-2011 64 53 117 8

320262301054 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RANGILA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 58 58 116 9

320262309072 RAJAN KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 70 41 111 10

320262307030 ANSH RAJ PREM KUMAR JHA RINKI DEVI Male 27-03-2012 59 52 111 11

320262301375 RAGNI KUMARI ASHOK RAY ANITA DEVI Female 26-01-2010 65 45 110 12

320262303264 NILAM KUMARI HORIL SAH SARITA DEVI Female 29-01-2011 61 49 110 13

320262302010 PRITAM RAJ ASHOK SINGH SITA DEVI Male 18-12-2011 56 54 110 14

320262301132 SOMYA KUMARI ALABH JHA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 60 47 107 15

320262303136 ARADHAYA JHA DURGESH JHA RENU DEVI Female 12-09-2012 64 43 107 16

320262303174 SHIVAM KUMAR GARIV NATH PANDIT VIBHA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 62 44 106 17

320262310034 TEJAS SANJAY KUMAR MUKTA SINGH Male 15-06-2011 58 46 104 18

320262309248 ANJALI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 59 45 104 19

320262311260 TANYAV RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 54 50 104 20

320262309006 PRINCE KUMAR RAMBABU RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 11-10-2012 61 43 104 21

320262309192 RIYA KUMARI RANJEET RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 27-09-2010 54 49 103 22

320262305263 KALPANA KUMARI MUNNI LAL SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 59 44 103 23

320262311063 AYUSHI KUMARI SHIVNANDAN PODDAR PINKY DEVI Female 17-11-2011 54 48 102 24

320262301018 ABHIYUSH PRIYADARSHI ABHISHEK KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 08-10-2011 51 50 101 25

320262302260 RADHA KUMARI DASHAI PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 30-09-2012 55 45 100 26

320262310125 ANIKET KUMAR SANJEET RAY NIRMAL DEVI Male 05-07-2011 58 41 99 27

320262301108 ARCHNA KUMARI AKASH RANJAN PUJA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 57 42 99 28

320262311216 KAJAL KUMARI SUJEET SAHNI GEETA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 53 45 98 29

320262309158 ANKITA KUMARI RANJAN SAH RADHA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 53 45 98 30

320262301036 ARCHANA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 47 51 98 31

320262306115 MAMTA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 01-03-2012 54 43 97 32

320262309295 VIVEK KUMAR ROHIT SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 49 47 96 33

320262305051 MANAVI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR VAIJANTI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 48 48 96 34
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320262308050 RAHUL KUMAR RAJU KUMAR CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 20-10-2010 49 46 95 35

320262310052 AVINASH KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 15-05-2011 52 43 95 36

320262309111 AMAN KUMAR RAMNARESH PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 03-06-2011 53 42 95 37

320262309068 PREM KUMAR RAMESH SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 57 38 95 38

320262306139 POOJA KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 30-10-2012 46 49 95 39

320262305130 HARIDARSHAN KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR PONAM DEVI Male 17-12-2011 52 42 94 40

320262306109 AMIT RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 22-10-2010 47 46 93 41

320262301144 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMARJIT CHAUDHARY RITU  DEVI Female 05-12-2010 48 45 93 42

320262308094 NANDNI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2011 41 52 93 43

320262304298 MONIKA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 45 48 93 44

320262311254 SURBHI RANI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 27-03-2012 48 45 93 45

320262305065 SHIVAM KUMAR MITHUN SAH RUBI DEVI Male 15-04-2013 54 39 93 46

320262303405 ANYA JHA KALIKANT JHA LATE MINAKSHI JHA Female 10-04-2011 48 44 92 47

320262301195 GAURI KUMARI ANANDKAND SAH REKHA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 51 41 92 48

320262305044 MANISH KUMAR MITHILESH CHAUDHARY DIPA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 55 36 91 49

320262307189 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 40 51 91 50

320262310070 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY RAY ANITA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 46 44 90 51

320262309219 SAHIL KUMAR RANJIT RAI NILAM DEVI Male 10-08-2011 46 44 90 52

320262304247 PRINCE KUMAR MANJAY PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 11-01-2012 45 45 90 53

320262311565 NIDHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR DIPMALA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 44 46 90 54

320262304268 DIVYA BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 46 43 89 55

320262302103 RAGANI KUMARI BHAVESH MISHRA SIMA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 43 46 89 56

320262309154 PRABHAKAR KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR RAY RAGINI DEVI Male 28-07-2009 42 46 88 57

320262310018 SUMAN KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY DHARMSILA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 47 41 88 58

320262305116 MOHAMMAD WAJID ALI MOHAMMAD SABIR WASIMA KHATUN Male 17-02-2012 42 45 87 59

320262302212 SAKSHI PANDEY CHANDAN PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY Female 19-02-2012 42 45 87 60

320262307049 SANDHYA KUMARI RADHESHYAM PODDAR PINKI KUMARI Female 23-08-2011 46 40 86 61

320262310245 LAXMAI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR SUNEETA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 46 40 86 62

320262308043 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI RAJU CHOUDHARY NEELAM CHOUDHARY Female 29-03-2012 49 37 86 63

320262305172 VIKAS KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 44 42 86 64

320262304508 AIRAM PRAVEEN MD SADDAM HUSAIN SABINA KHATOON Female 19-05-2012 42 44 86 65

320262310205 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHATO RINA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 46 40 86 66

320262310174 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 31-01-2012 43 42 85 67

320262304211 ALOK RAJ MAHESH SAH JYOTI DEVI Male 03-07-2010 41 43 84 68

320262303014 RAJEEV KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM BINDU DEVI Male 20-02-2012 40 44 84 69
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320262301001 MAHI KANAK  Rajiv Kumar POOJA RANI Female 16-12-2012 37 47 84 70

320262310221 TANNU PRIYA SANTOSH RAI LAXMI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 47 36 83 71

320262303097 AMRITA KUMARI DINESH RAY LALITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 38 45 83 72

320262306219 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD CHAUDHARY MAMTA CHAUDHARY Male 31-01-2012 42 41 83 73

320262304256 AJIT KUMAR MANOHAR THAKUR SANGEETA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 40 43 83 74

320262307078 AYUSH RAJ RAJ KISHOR AKELA MADHU RASHMI Male 25-06-2012 38 45 83 75

320262307065 SANDHYA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SAH PUJA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 44 39 83 76

320262304200 AARYAN KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 17-08-2012 41 42 83 77

320262301210 RUPALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 04-11-2012 43 40 83 78

320262304094 SURUCHI KUMARI LAL BABU KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 41 41 82 79

320262308101 SUHANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 24-02-2013 52 30 82 80

320262303105 VIKASH KUMAR DINESH SAH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 09-07-2011 33 48 81 81

320262306051 ABHINASH KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR SAH SITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 39 42 81 82

320262311496 NEHA BHARTI VARUN RAY JUNAM DEVI Female 18-12-2011 37 43 80 83

320262303231 RIYA BHARTI HARENDRA PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 50 80 84

320262307026 KESHAV KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 15-01-2012 34 46 80 85

320262301285 JYOTI KUMARI ARUN DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 43 37 80 86

320262304167 ANISH KUMAR MADAN KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 17-07-2012 44 36 80 87

320262311169 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR PASWAN POOJA KUMARI Male 27-08-2012 37 43 80 88

320262304510 MD SADIK MD SAGIR FIROJA BEGAM Male 20-10-2012 46 34 80 89

320262302223 LAKSHMI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SAHNI MARNI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 51 29 80 90

320262301122 ANCHAL KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 32 80 91

320262301284 ANKIT KUMAR ARJUNE RAM RINA DEVI Male 14-04-2018 30 50 80 92

320262311607 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 22-07-2010 43 36 79 93

320262309187 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJEET RAY BIBHA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 40 39 79 94

320262307223 RAJVEER KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA RANGEELA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 27 52 79 95

320262304449 PAKIZA KHATUN MD KALEEM SAHINA KHATOON Female 15-12-2011 37 41 78 96

320262310119 ARUSHI RAJ SANJEET KUMAR SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 39 78 97

320262307136 RAVI RAJ RAJEEV MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 34 44 78 98

320262303030 SHIVAM KUMAR DHIRAJ SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 31 47 78 99

320262302117 MUNNA KUMAR BHOLA RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 29 48 77 100

320262303122 NIRAJ KUMAR DIPESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-08-2011 39 38 77 101

320262304437 MALIKA KHATUN MD JAHID SABANA KHATOON Female 30-09-2011 37 40 77 102

320262306050 CHHOTI KUMARI NAVNIT MISHRA SARASWATI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 37 40 77 103

320262311632 CHULBUL KUMARI VINODD MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 41 36 77 104
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320262310143 AYUSH KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 28 49 77 105

320262303378 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY JITENDRA RAY LALITA DEVI Male 19-10-2010 42 34 76 106

320262305241 RAHUL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR ROY SAVITA DEVI Male 18-06-2011 39 37 76 107

320262308168 PRIYA BHARTI RAM NARESH PANDIT USHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 40 36 76 108

320262310227 MANSHI RANI SANTOSH RAY REKHA KUMARI Female 26-12-2011 36 40 76 109

320262309100 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMKUMAR SAHANI URMILA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 39 37 76 110

320262303257 VISHAL RAJ HEMCHAND PRABHAKAR VAIDEHI KUMARI Male 01-08-2012 34 42 76 111

320262308178 AANCHAL KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 35 40 75 112

320262303075 RAJNANDANI  KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 32 43 75 113

320262304382 ASHMIN PRAVIN MD ALI SONI KHATOON Female 25-08-2012 41 34 75 114

320262310220 ROHAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAI LAXMI DEVI Male 11-10-2012 37 38 75 115

320262311616 PALLAVI BHARTI VINOD RAJAK VIBHA DEVI Female 23-04-2011 40 34 74 116

320262311551 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY SAH RANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2011 32 42 74 117

320262310127 ABHINAV KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 30-06-2012 43 31 74 118

320262309283 BHAVNA KUMARI RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SANGEETA CHOUDHARY Female 22-09-2012 28 46 74 119

320262311666 ANSH KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA GURIA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 42 32 74 120

320262305267 ARTI KUMARI MURARI MAHTO LUXMI KUMARI Female 08-11-2012 42 32 74 121

320262308079 RITIK KUMAR RAKESH CHAUDHARY POONAM DEVI Male 11-11-2009 35 38 73 122

320262304040 PRITI KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 29-06-2012 36 37 73 123

320262311138 NITIN KUMAR SONELAL SAH RINKI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 46 72 124

320262304346 ASHVRYA KUMAR MANORANJAN SINGH ARCHANA KUMARI Male 02-07-2012 28 44 72 125

320262304126 SANDHYA KUMARI LALBABU SAH SITA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 32 40 72 126

320262303147 RAVI KUMAR FULESHWAR PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 37 71 127

320262308095 PAYAL KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 33 38 71 128

320262304199 SHIVANI KUMARI MAHESH PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 36 35 71 129

320262309101 SANSKRITI KUMARI RAMKUMAR THAKUR PUJA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 36 35 71 130

320262303167 SMRITI KUMARI GANGA RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 33 38 71 131

320262303238 SWATI KUMARI HARI KISHOR RAM RINA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 31 40 71 132

320262305195 MANSHI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 36 35 71 133

320262304250 AAYUSH KUMAR MANMOHAN SHA MALA KUMARI Male 04-02-2012 36 35 71 134

320262304044 ANSH KUMAR KRISHN MOHAN PODDAR PUNAM DEVI Male 12-04-2012 39 32 71 135

320262310079 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY RAY ANITA KUMARI Female 23-04-2012 28 43 71 136

320262303024 NANDNI KUMARI DHARMRNDRA PASWAN NEERU DEVI Female 09-12-2012 37 34 71 137

320262306165 RANI KUMARI PARMOD RAM LALITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 23 47 70 138

320262305011 SIDARA KHATOON MD. USMAN ANSARI NUNHAT KHATOON Female 06-07-2012 34 36 70 139
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320262304372 MOHD RONAK MD AKBAR MRS SHEHNAJ KHATUN Male 11-08-2012 35 35 70 140

320262308192 PRAGYA KUMARI RAMAKANT SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 31 38 69 141

320262304546 ROKSAR PRAVEEN MD TAUHID RUBINA KHATOON Female 10-10-2011 36 33 69 142

320262305159 BEAUTY KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 28 41 69 143

320262302172 AMAN KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA PHUL KUMARI Male 01-12-2011 34 35 69 144

320262305147 RIFFAT PRAVIN MUBARAK HUSSAIN ROBINA KHATOON Female 28-01-2012 37 32 69 145

320262311377 RINKI KUMARI SUSHIL PANDIT KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 25-05-2012 33 36 69 146

320262311400 VINAY KUMAR TUNTUN PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-06-2012 37 32 69 147

320262302018 AARATI KUMARI AVABH SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 27 41 68 148

320262304430 FAJAL KHATUN MD IRSHAD AAISHA KHATOON Female 20-03-2011 29 38 67 149

320262302160 HIMANSHU RANJAN BRAJ KISHOR PRASAD MADHU KUMARI Male 07-02-2012 25 42 67 150

320262307053 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAGHUNATH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 15-02-2012 33 34 67 151

320262305190 CHANDAN KUMAR MUKESH PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 36 31 67 152

320262310314 SHOMYA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR NANDANI KUMARI Female 08-08-2012 34 33 67 153

320262306167 PRIYA KUMARI PARMOD SAHNI GURIYA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 33 34 67 154

320262303409 ARCHANA KUMARI KAMALDEV PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 28 38 66 155

320262305294 SAHIL PODDAR NAND KISHORE PODDAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 35 31 66 156

320262303417 SHURUTI KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUDHARI MAMTA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 34 32 66 157

320262310132 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 37 29 66 158

320262301334 RAGINI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PANDIT VINITA KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 27 39 66 159

320262304243 MANYATA BHARTI MANJAY BHARTI MAMTA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 26 40 66 160

320262310121 DHARM RAJ SANJEET KUMAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 14-03-2011 30 35 65 161

320262310080 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY RAY RENU DEVI Male 19-08-2011 23 42 65 162

320262309128 AMAN KUMAR RAMRAJI RAY REENA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 24 41 65 163

320262301314 NANDANI KUMARI ARUN SAHNI USHA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 30 35 65 164

320262311210 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR DAS RINA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 27 38 65 165

320262304374 SAKIBA KHATOON MD AKBAR NAZRANA KHATOON Female 08-08-2013 36 29 65 166

320262310338 AMAN KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2008 25 39 64 167

320262310281 SAURAV KUMAR SATRANJAN SAH SARITA DEVI Male 20-03-2010 28 36 64 168

320262301006 NIGAM KUMAR ABDHESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 30-01-2013 22 42 64 169

320262311629 AJAY KUMAR VINOD SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2009 24 39 63 170

320262307127 KIRAN KUMARI RAJEEV DAS AVITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 33 30 63 171

320262304444 SANA AZMI MD JUBAR AJMERI KHATUN Female 14-07-2012 27 36 63 172

320262306178 ARUSHI KUMARI PAWAN RAY ANJU KUMARI Female 24-07-2012 25 38 63 173

320262303086 VANDANA KUMARI DINESH MAHTO MAMATA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 33 30 63 174
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320262308117 SANDHYA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 17-11-2011 31 31 62 175

320262308144 DEEPU KUMAR RAM BABU CHAUDHARY MEENA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 30 32 62 176

320262303177 PUTUL KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR SAH VINA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 29 33 62 177

320262307048 AYUSH RAJ RADHESHYAM PASWAN CHANCHAL DEVI Male 09-08-2012 30 32 62 178

320262311448 ANCHAL KUMARI UMESH RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 25-02-2013 33 29 62 179

320262303051 ANKUSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RAM REKHA DEVI Male 02-12-2010 19 42 61 180

320262304522 AFARIN PARVEEN MD SAMIM SAHIN KHATOON Female 10-01-2011 32 29 61 181

320262309331 ANCHAL KUMARI SAMBHU RAI MANJU DEVI Female 13-11-2011 27 34 61 182

320262305194 MAHIMA KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 27 34 61 183

320262310232 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SOBHA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 30 31 61 184

320262306116 RITIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MINU KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 30 31 61 185

320262309067 SUSHMA KUMARI RAMESH SAHNI KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 04-03-2013 26 35 61 186

320262301189 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMRESH PASWAN KAMLA DEVI Female 12-11-2010 27 33 60 187

320262304373 ROUSHANI KHATOON MD AKBAR SAIMUL KHATOON Female 04-10-2011 27 33 60 188

320262309188 AMRESH KUMAR RANJEET RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 27 33 60 189

320262310340 MONIKA KUMARI SHANKAR PODDAR SUDIPA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 26 34 60 190

320262308007 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 27 33 60 191

320262310056 DIVYA BHARTI SANJAY PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 24 35 59 192

320262311536 MONI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Female 07-03-2012 23 36 59 193

320262311143 AASHISH KUMAR SHARMA SONU KUMAR SHARMA INDIRA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 25 34 59 194

320262310179 HIMANSHU RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI Male 09-11-2012 32 27 59 195

320262301297 RISHABH RAJ ARUN KUMAR DAS LALITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 21 38 59 196

320262306245 NIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 27 32 59 197

320262305063 SWATI KUMARI MITHU THAKUR NILU DEVI Female 06-12-2012 26 32 58 198

320262310189 SUJITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 21-05-2010 28 29 57 199

320262311624 AYUSH KUMAR VINOD SAH LEELA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 27 30 57 200

320262303154 RESHAV KUMAR GANESH CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-11-2012 31 26 57 201

320262304234 KHUSHI KUMARI MANISH DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 22 35 57 202

320262304162 KRISHNA KUMAR LAXMI PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 04-09-2010 27 29 56 203

320262304088 SINDHU KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAY SUSHMA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 24 32 56 204

320262304516 NUSHRAT JAHA MD SAKIL EESART JAHA Female 10-05-2012 31 25 56 205

320262303262 OM KUMAR HIRU PASWAN REENA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 27 29 56 206

320262304059 ANKIT KUMAR KUNAL SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 26 30 56 207

320262309053 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 208

320262311535 ANUSHKA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 22 33 55 209
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320262303431 ASHISH KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 23 32 55 210

320262305169 SHRISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 05-05-2013 24 31 55 211

320262303178 VIKRAM KUMAR GAURI SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 08-04-2011 28 26 54 212

320262307080 ANISHA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR CHAUDHARY RANI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 30 24 54 213

320262310216 CHOTI KUMARI SANTOSH PODDAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 25 53 214

320262301237 SONU KUMAR ANIL PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 31 22 53 215

320262301244 SURYAMANILAL ANIL RAM SINDHU KUMARI Male 20-03-2012 20 33 53 216

320262311224 BIKASH KUMAR SUJIT RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 23 30 53 217

320262311293 SHIV KUMAR SUNIL SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 20 32 52 218

320262311043 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 20 32 52 219

320262311057 SAHIL KUMAR SHIVENDRA PASWAN REENKA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 27 24 51 220

320262311609 SAKSHI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 23 27 50 221

320262310269 SONAM KUMARI SARYUG SAH NISHA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 25 25 50 222

320262308039 DIVANSHI KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHARY JAYMALA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 29 21 50 223

320262306028 MANISH KUMAR NARESH SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 22 26 48 224

320262304456 KHUSHBU PRAWEEN MD KHUSHNUD SAHIDA KHATOON Female 07-03-2012 17 30 47 225

320262303164 ROHIT KUMAR GANESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 19 28 47 226

320262303342 KRISHNA KUMARI JEETENDRA SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 01-09-2010 22 24 46 227

320262301168 ANIKET KUMAR PANDEY AMIT KUMAR PANDEY MUNNI KUMARI Male 15-04-2013 12 33 45 228

320262303432 AMAN KUMAR KAMLESH RAM LALITA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 22 22 44 229

320262307217 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 13 31 44 230

320262308038 ANNU PRIYA RAJU BHAGAT RINA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 11 30 41 231

320262301012 SANJIDA KHATUN ABDUL MANNAM SAH SAMMA KHATUN Female 30-08-2011 16 23 39 232

320262301337 ANNU KUMARI ARVIND MANJHI RANJU DEVI Female 22-12-2011 9 21 30 233

320262311388 DURGA KUMARI TILAK DAS SITA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 26 Absent 26 Disqualified
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320262301019 ADARSH KUMAR ABHISHEK KUMAR SHEVALATI KUMARI Male 11-08-2012 79 61 140 1

320262303346 AKASH KUMAR JITENDRA BHAGAT PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 67 63 130 2

320262306212 HIMANSHU KUMAR PRAHALAD UPADHYAY KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 61 128 3

320262311439 NIKKI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 02-08-2013 69 58 127 4

320262310294 SONAM KUMARI SATYENDAR KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 71 54 125 5

320262310296 SATYAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 57 124 6

320262307092 TANISHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 71 53 124 7

320262309260 RAJ ARYAN KUMAR RAVIKISHAN RAM CHANDANI DEVI Male 19-04-2013 69 55 124 8

320262301073 RAUSHANI KUMARI AJAY RAM ANITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 68 52 120 9

320262306099 VIRAT KUMAR OMPRAKASH BHAGAT AMRITA DEVI Male 10-04-2013 67 53 120 10

320262311564 KHANAK PRIYA VIKASH KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Female 01-12-2011 66 52 118 11

320262304240 SARVEKSHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 26-05-2013 67 51 118 12

320262301158 NEHA KUMARI AMINDRA BHAGAT RUBI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 58 58 116 13

320262310264 SHIVANI KUMARI SAROJ THAKUR SUNANDA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 65 50 115 14

320262302118 RITIK RAUSHAN BHOLA RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 02-03-2012 63 51 114 15

320262301114 KISHORE KANISHKA AKHILESH KUMAR NEETOO KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 61 53 114 16

320262301093 AMISHA KUMARI AJAY THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 30-01-2012 67 46 113 17

320262301281 AMARJEET KUMAR ARJUN SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 63 49 112 18

320262301055 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAGNI DEVI Male 30-04-2012 53 59 112 19

320262310193 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA RITA KUMARI Female 07-07-2012 58 54 112 20

320262303005 SUMAN BHARTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 02-08-2013 68 44 112 21

320262305012 MUSKAN KHATOON MD.ABBASH FULJAHA KHATOON Female 03-03-2009 57 53 110 22

320262306202 KIRAN KUMARI PRABHU SAHNI MALTI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 62 46 108 23

320262304132 HARIOM KUMAR LALDEO BHAGAT REKHA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 52 55 107 24

320262301130 AFSANA PRAVIN AKHTER HUSSAIN MADINA BEGAM Female 21-05-2010 57 49 106 25

320262303080 SHAKSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAH ANITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 53 53 106 26

320262303347 ANKITA KUMARI JITENDRA BHAGAT REKHA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 56 49 105 27

320262308181 VIPUL KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SAH VINA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 59 46 105 28

320262301185 SURBHI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH AARATI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 62 43 105 29

320262302013 PRANAV KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 55 50 105 30

320262311187 AUNISH KUMAR SUDAMA BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 58 47 105 31

320262306088 AYUSH KUMAR NITISH KUMAR BINA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 55 48 103 32

320262301034 ANNU PRIYA AJAY KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 60 42 102 33

320262306173 ANNU PRIYA PAWAN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 05-07-2012 51 51 102 34

320262311432 AMARJEET KUMAR UMASHANKAR BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 59 43 102 35
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320262304293 DEEPAK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 13-07-2013 57 45 102 36

320262304286 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 58 43 101 37

320262302190 ASHMI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 54 47 101 38

320262302173 SATYAM KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 20-05-2010 53 47 100 39

320262310083 ISHU KUMAR SANJAY SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 07-06-2010 35 65 100 40

320262301207 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 14-01-2012 49 51 100 41

320262309266 ASMITA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SANJANA SUMAN Female 02-07-2012 53 47 100 42

320262310194 SAMEER KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA SANJU DEVI Male 21-12-2011 57 42 99 43

320262311348 SURBHI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO BINITA KUMARI Female 29-04-2012 51 48 99 44

320262311523 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KUVAR REKHA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 52 47 99 45

320262307195 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 06-11-2010 48 50 98 46

320262306061 FARYAJ BABU NEJAMUDDIN MANSURI SAKILA BIBI Male 24-06-2011 54 44 98 47

320262307050 GOVIND KUMAR RADHESHYAM RAY RIMA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 50 48 98 48

320262310041 RISHABH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH VINNI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 58 40 98 49

320262304226 AVINASH KUMAR MANDRIKA SAH MALATI DEVI Male 25-01-2011 54 43 97 50

320262309142 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RANDHEER RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 56 41 97 51

320262310039 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 57 40 97 52

320262302099 ASHISH RANJAN BHARAT PRASAD SINGH MEENA SINGH Male 14-10-2012 46 51 97 53

320262309233 ADVITRI SINGH RANVEER KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 26-01-2013 58 38 96 54

320262309241 ARYA KUMAR RATNESH KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Male 27-07-2013 50 46 96 55

320262307187 SAURAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 29-09-2010 54 41 95 56

320262310202 ANANYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 29-04-2011 48 46 94 57

320262311233 SAKSHI KUMARI SUMANT SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 52 42 94 58

320262302278 UJJAWAL KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 43 51 94 59

320262304291 PREM KUMAR MOHIT MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RINJU DEVI Male 09-05-2012 50 44 94 60

320262310162 AMAN KUMAR SANOJ BHAGAT SUMAN DEVI Male 20-06-2012 48 46 94 61

320262311181 OMI KUMAR SUBODH SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 49 45 94 62

320262307108 PRINCE KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 54 39 93 63

320262302319 PRITAM KUMAR DHANJIV KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 31-05-2011 54 39 93 64

320262301324 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND CHANDRAVANSHI NITU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 50 43 93 65

320262302129 GAURAV KUMAR BHUVNESHWAR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 48 45 93 66

320262310011 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 47 45 92 67

320262302292 ABHISHEK KUMAR DENI RAM SARITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 41 51 92 68

320262305185 NANDANI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 55 37 92 69

320262305300 PRAGYA KUSHWAHA NANDKISHOR PRASAD SUSHMA KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 52 40 92 70
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320262304073 PRATIK KUMAR LAKHINDRA THAKUR POOJA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 50 42 92 71

320262311022 MANISHA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 50 42 92 72

320262304187 ASHA KUMARI MAHESH BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 57 35 92 73

320262310300 SHANI KUMAR SATYENDRA THAKUR RAMBHA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 54 37 91 74

320262303010 AMAN RAJ SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SOBHA SHARMA Male 02-02-2012 48 43 91 75

320262303325 ARCHNA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 50 41 91 76

320262303091 PRREYA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 44 47 91 77

320262301330 GOLU KUAR ARVIND KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 43 90 78

320262301261 SHIVANI KUMARI ANJESH MAHATO LALITA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 44 46 90 79

320262311599 AMIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RAY ROMA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 45 45 90 80

320262303004 SONAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 51 39 90 81

320262311287 VANDANA KUMARI SUNIL RAY INDU DEVI Female 03-05-2011 47 42 89 82

320262310053 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT VINA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 43 46 89 83

320262303361 SONAM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 50 39 89 84

320262311193 SUSHANT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SHILA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 51 38 89 85

320262301135 PRERNA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR PANDEY SAROJ DEVI Female 04-03-2011 41 47 88 86

320262303327 ANJALI KUMARI JAYCHANDRA MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 44 44 88 87

320262306072 HIMANSHU KUMAR NIRANJAN RAY LALEERA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 46 42 88 88

320262311304 PIYUSH KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 42 46 88 89

320262307185 DEEPU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 57 31 88 90

320262302043 RISHIKA RANI BABLU BAITHA TUNNI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 43 45 88 91

320262302295 SAURABH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 05-09-2012 44 44 88 92

320262311465 SNEHA KUMARI UMESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 27-11-2009 35 52 87 93

320262311566 SHALINI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 11-02-2011 42 45 87 94

320262302224 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDESHWAR SHARMA NUTAN DEVI Male 15-05-2011 46 41 87 95

320262311647 NANDANI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM SANJU DEVI Female 20-05-2011 42 45 87 96

320262309267 RIDDI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR BABITA SINGH Female 10-10-2011 45 42 87 97

320262309125 RANJU KUMARI RAMPUKAR BHAGAT ASHA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 42 45 87 98

320262311587 ARNAV PARTAP SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH RENU SINGH Male 25-03-2013 50 37 87 99

320262308056 VIBHA KUMARI RAJU MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 44 42 86 100

320262311030 PRACHI KUMARI SHISHIR KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 13-11-2012 43 43 86 101

320262305173 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY UMA BHARTI Male 08-01-2013 41 45 86 102

320262308164 AYUSHI KUMARI RAM LAL KUMAR MURTI DEVI Female 21-01-2014 50 36 86 103

320262302067 ARVIND KUMAR BALAK SAH PUMAN DEVI Male 26-01-2012 37 48 85 104
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320262309131 RISHU KUMAR RAMSINGAR BHAGAT MIRAN DEV Male 26-04-2014 50 35 85 105

320262304131 SHASHI KUMAR LALBABUSAH REKHA DEVI Male 22-05-2011 34 50 84 106

320262304116 MAMINA KHATOON LALBABU NAJMA KHATOON Female 04-05-2009 43 40 83 107

320262302311 RIYA KUMARI DEVENDRA THAKUR PUJA KUMARI Female 16-08-2011 44 39 83 108

320262303162 ANNU PRAKASH GANESH SAH GAYTRI DEVI Male 16-09-2011 36 47 83 109

320262309080 GUNJA KUMARI RAMJANAM SAHANI ASHAKI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 40 43 83 110

320262311329 ANKUSH KUMAR SURENDRA SAH RITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 34 49 83 111

320262307091 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 17-04-2012 38 45 83 112

320262302150 GITANJALI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY ASHA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 47 36 83 113

320262301255 AADITYA KUMAR ANIRUDH PATEL ANITA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 51 32 83 114

320262309155 ARYAN KUMAR RANJAN PATEL MEERA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 39 44 83 115

320262311438 ANAND BABU UMESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 11-09-2013 48 35 83 116

320262307198 PRITAM KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT MINA DEVI Male 26-07-2011 37 45 82 117

320262311558 SUPRIYA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 41 41 82 118

320262311641 RANI KUMARI VIRENDRA CHOWDHARY SINDHU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 41 41 82 119

320262307161 DAMINI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LALTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 39 43 82 120

320262309094 NANDANI KUMARI RAMKISHOR PANDIT MURTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 38 81 121

320262307200 SONAM KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 47 81 122

320262307057 SHIVAM KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAM BHAGAMANTI DEVI Male 23-06-2011 39 42 81 123

320262310308 RAJA KUMAR SHAILES BHAGAT RANI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 41 40 81 124

320262306158 RITIKA RANI PARMANAND DAS RENU  DAS Female 07-01-2012 39 42 81 125

320262303410 AAROHI PRIYA KAMALKISHOR BHAGAT JAYA BHARTI Female 05-07-2012 41 40 81 126

320262302075 DEVANAND KUMAR RAM BALESHWAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 34 47 81 127

320262303184 SAKSHI KUMARI GAUTAM RAY SANJANA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 39 42 81 128

320262307020 MONIKA KUMARI PRAMOD THAKUR NIKKI KUMARI Female 04-05-2013 44 37 81 129

320262302083 RAJ KUMAR BARUN PATEL REKHA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 35 46 81 130

320262305275 SHIVAM KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 25-02-2011 40 40 80 131

320262302158 POOJA KUMARI BISWANATH SAHANI KAVITA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 42 38 80 132

320262303059 AMAN RAJ DILIP SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 33 80 133

320262304258 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ BAITHA RAKHI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 43 37 80 134

320262308104 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA DURGA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 41 39 80 135

320262304246 ADARSH KUMAR MANJAY PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 08-07-2012 41 39 80 136

320262301113 ANURAG KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 43 37 80 137

320262303181 PRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 41 39 80 138

320262308188 ANIKET KUMAR RAM SURAT SAHNI ANITA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 40 39 79 139
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320262303235 GOLU KUMAR HARENDRA RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 39 79 140

320262302090 AMBIKA KUMARI BHADAI KUMAR SUNILA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 36 43 79 141

320262311238 RABI BHUSHAN SUNIL BHAGAT NITA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 46 33 79 142

320262310104 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 36 43 79 143

320262303241 ANANYA KUMARI HARICHANDRA SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 29-06-2013 35 44 79 144

320262302064 ABIPSHA KUMARI BAIJNATH RAM GAYATRI RAM Female 29-09-2013 42 37 79 145

320262303232 SHIVAM KUMAR HARENDRA RAM URMILA DEVI Male 09-11-2010 35 43 78 146

320262311406 SAKSHI PRIYA TUNTUN RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 41 37 78 147

320262301165 SONALIKA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 38 40 78 148

320262301192 ANURAG KUMAR MAHTO ANAND KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 08-10-2012 37 41 78 149

320262305244 SHIVAM KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SHAH BINDU DEVI Male 20-03-2013 43 35 78 150

320262304233 AMISHA KUMARI MANISH BHAGAT BEBI DEVI Female 04-07-2011 37 40 77 151

320262301306 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN RAM RABINA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 46 31 77 152

320262310028 KOMAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINA GUPTA Female 18-06-2012 47 30 77 153

320262306111 ANSHU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 37 40 77 154

320262311001 KRISHNA KUMAR SHASHI PATEL BINITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 42 35 77 155

320262302094 AALOK KUMAR BHAGWAN SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 34 76 156

320262304353 AYUSH KUMAR MANTU CHOUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 34 76 157

320262306003 VINAY KUMAR NANDLAL BHAGAT SUNDAR DEVI Male 27-02-2011 38 38 76 158

320262301183 SAKSHI KUMARI AMOD RAY SONI DEVI Female 14-05-2012 43 33 76 159

320262311064 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIVNATH BHAGAT RANJU DEVI Male 10-06-2012 42 34 76 160

320262307244 GURIYA KUMARI RAJKISHOR MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 42 34 76 161

320262310283 PRATIYUSH KUMAR YADAV SATRUDHAN KUMAR
YADAV RITA DEVI Male 17-05-2013 33 43 76 162

320262311462 UDRANI KUMARI UMESH SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 11-11-2013 42 34 76 163

320262309164 AMAN KUMAR RANJEET BHAGAT RADHIKA DEVI Male 04-09-2010 39 36 75 164

320262303095 SANU KUMAR DINESH RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 41 75 165

320262310071 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 32 43 75 166

320262303422 GOLDI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 41 34 75 167

320262303382 GAJENDRA KUMAR JITENDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 37 38 75 168

320262311194 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RANJAN RAMBHA KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 37 38 75 169

320262311595 ANAND RAJ VINOD KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 07-09-2012 40 35 75 170

320262302181 SHRISHTI KUMARI CHANCHAL SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 39 36 75 171

320262308128 SONI KUMARI RAKESH RAM USHA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 47 28 75 172

320262304345 VARSHA KUMARI MANORANJAN KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 34 41 75 173
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320262306217 ANISHA KUMARI PRAMOD BHAGAT AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 39 75 174

320262304019 ALOK KUMAR KEDAR RAY SIHASAN DEVI Male 01-03-2009 27 47 74 175

320262309265 SHALU KUMARI RAVINDRA KISHOR
CHOUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 03-12-2010 37 37 74 176

320262306127 SHIVANI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH RANI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 34 40 74 177

320262303251 CHHAMA KUMARI HARISHANKAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 39 35 74 178

320262310147 SIKSHA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 40 74 179

320262308037 ANSH RAJ RAJU BAITHA VIBHA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 33 41 74 180

320262309178 ARAV RAJ RANJEET KUMAR THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 30 44 74 181

320262303286 SUNITA KUMARI JAGAN RAY RAMBHA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 32 42 74 182

320262303407 SANYAM SHREE KAMAL KRISHNA SANJU KRISHNA Male 22-11-2012 35 39 74 183

320262311192 SHIVAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Male 01-12-2013 46 28 74 184

320262304182 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHENDRA PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Male 21-01-2011 33 40 73 185

320262303336 ABHIJEET RANJAN JAYPRAKASH SAH RINA DEVI Male 22-02-2011 36 37 73 186

320262311206 SRISTI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 07-07-2011 33 40 73 187

320262303243 RAGANI BHARATI HARIKANT BHAGAT SAVEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 188

320262309263 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 01-04-2012 38 35 73 189

320262307134 AYUSH CHAMAN RAJEEV KUMAR THAKUR NIKKI DEVI Male 29-05-2012 31 42 73 190

320262309214 AMAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 11-07-2012 35 38 73 191

320262302009 ASHU KUMAR ASHOK SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 34 39 73 192

320262311011 KARISHMA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN GIRI SUNITA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 31 42 73 193

320262309132 ESVRYA KUMARI RAMSOGARAT MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 17-02-2010 36 36 72 194

320262303180 SURAJ KUMAR GAURISHANKAR RAY SOBHA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 39 33 72 195

320262311452 AMAN KUMAR UMESH RAY ENDU DEVI Male 30-07-2011 33 39 72 196

320262303079 VISHAL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR RAY USHA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 42 30 72 197

320262302070 BYUTI KUMARI BALENDRA KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 33 39 72 198

320262304482 MD MUSTFA MD NAIMUDIN NAJMA KHATOON Male 02-02-2012 37 35 72 199

320262310038 AMIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 34 38 72 200

320262311270 AAYUSH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN RINKI DEVI Male 21-04-2012 34 38 72 201

320262302258 SRISHTI KUMARI DARSHRATH CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 34 38 72 202

320262310185 RATNESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PREMA DEVI Male 20-08-2013 42 30 72 203

320262302135 VIVEK KUMAR BIKRAM KUMAR SINGH PRIYA SINGH Male 27-12-2013 35 37 72 204

320262311574 MANISH KUMAR VIKAU PANDIT SITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 44 27 71 205

320262302235 SANJANA KUMARI CHANU SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 38 33 71 206

320262306131 AYUSH BHARTI PAPPU KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 28 43 71 207
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320262308141 MANSU KUMARI RAM AWTAR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 30 41 71 208

320262302097 NILAM KUMARI BHARAT MAHTO PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 32 39 71 209

320262302035 PAWAN KUMAR AWDHESH RAM BACHCHI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 33 38 71 210

320262303017 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 16-04-2012 41 30 71 211

320262306159 RITIKA RANI PARMESHWAR KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 03-06-2012 33 38 71 212

320262302323 DIPANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDARA RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 05-06-2012 33 38 71 213

320262310176 ARATI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PREMA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 29 42 71 214

320262310051 ANKUSH KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 43 28 71 215

320262303083 DEVRAJ KUMAR DINESH MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Male 22-07-2010 35 35 70 216

320262308064 INDU KUMARI RAJU PTEL BACHCHI DEVI Female 07-10-2011 34 36 70 217

320262306120 MANSI PRIYA PANKAJ KUMAR NIRAJ SWETA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 218

320262305277 RANI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM MINTU DEVI Female 25-04-2012 35 35 70 219

320262311345 ABHIJEET KUMAR SURESH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 32 38 70 220

320262307040 SONIYA KUMARI PREMLAL RAY JALASHA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 33 37 70 221

320262302197 GAURAV RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RANJANA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 36 34 70 222

320262311503 VIKKI KUMARI VIDHAYANANDA KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 32 38 70 223

320262305238 ANAMIKA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR REETA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 35 35 70 224

320262308190 KHUSHABU KUMARI RAMAGYA BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 42 28 70 225

320262311202 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR SUJAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 40 30 70 226

320262303040 KISHAN KUMAR DILIP BHAGAT RANI DEVI Male 16-01-2010 35 34 69 227

320262303275 GURIYA KUMARI INDAL RAY LAXMI DEVI Female 01-03-2010 34 35 69 228

320262308105 ADITYA KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 38 69 229

320262301082 AKASH KUMAR AJAY SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 35 69 230

320262308133 KISHAN KUMAR RAKESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 38 69 231

320262311221 ANSHU KUMARI SUJIT PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 32 37 69 232

320262309316 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 35 34 69 233

320262303033 CHHOTI KUMARI DHURANDHAR RAY RITA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 30 39 69 234

320262305152 RAGANI KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 29-08-2011 26 43 69 235

320262303049 SAKSHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SUGANDHI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 34 35 69 236

320262303152 PRASHANT KUMAR GANDHILAL SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 31 38 69 237

320262306040 BIKKI KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 33 36 69 238

320262309033 ANUSHAKA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Female 22-04-2012 43 26 69 239

320262309078 RIYA KUMARI RAMESWAR RAM SABITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 34 35 69 240

320262306194 GOLU KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 10-05-2012 30 39 69 241
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320262304222 BABLU KUMAR MAKESHWAR RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 07-07-2012 32 37 69 242

320262302290 ANITA KUMARI DEEPLAL SAHNI NEELAM SAHNI Female 26-07-2012 38 31 69 243

320262301347 MANDHATA KUMAR DUBEY ASHOK DUBEY BENI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 29 40 69 244

320262311397 GUNJA KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 01-03-2013 38 31 69 245

320262309327 VISHAL KUMAR SAKINDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Male 10-05-2010 26 42 68 246

320262305248 RISHI KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 34 34 68 247

320262311027 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHEKHAR KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 32 36 68 248

320262301121 YASH PANDIT AKHILESH PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Male 13-12-2012 37 31 68 249

320262306022 KANISHKA KUMARI NARESH RAI PRATIMA DEVI Female 16-10-2010 31 36 67 250

320262310298 DIPANSHU RAJ SATYENDRA SAH RENU DEVI Male 12-11-2010 36 31 67 251

320262302185 MAUSHAM KUMARI CHANDAN GIRI SUNITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 32 35 67 252

320262304369 MD AFRE ALAM MD AJIJUL TARANNUM PARWEEN Male 20-03-2012 38 29 67 253

320262305207 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR MUKESH RAY BABITA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 29 38 67 254

320262311514 NAITIK RAJ VIJAY KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 36 31 67 255

320262309308 ALISHA KUMARI PATEL SACHINDRA KUMAR
PATEL MONIKA DEVI Female 30-01-2013 35 32 67 256

320262306039 SONA KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR RAY RAMDULARI DEVI Female 03-04-2013 31 36 67 257

320262311096 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Male 05-06-2014 29 38 67 258

320262309212 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SAHNI SABITA DEVI Female 13-02-2011 33 33 66 259

320262307012 ARCHANA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH BABITA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 32 34 66 260

320262310268 RAUSHANI KUMARI SARVJEET MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 30-05-2011 36 30 66 261

320262310322 PRINCE KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY DEVANTI  DEVI Male 25-06-2011 32 34 66 262

320262307124 ROHIT RANJAN RAJDEV BHAGAT SANGEETA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 32 34 66 263

320262307153 PRATIMA KUMARI RAJESH BHAGAT MALTI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 33 33 66 264

320262304063 PRINCE KUMAR KUNDAN SAH SARDA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 36 30 66 265

320262310299 KHUSHI KUMARI SATYENDRA THAKUR PARWATI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 34 32 66 266

320262309079 MOHAMMAD ASIF RAMJAN MIYAN SAYRA KHATOON Male 22-10-2012 31 35 66 267

320262302146 RAJNANDANI KUMARI BIRENDRA BAITHA UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 32 66 268

320262304513 AFSANA KHATUN MD SAIFUDDIN RABINA BEGUM Female 17-03-2013 33 33 66 269

320262308130 AANAND KUMAR RAKESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 08-10-2013 35 31 66 270

320262311120 VIKKY KUMAR SIKINDRA SAH SIMA DEVI Male 11-05-2011 30 35 65 271

320262306008 SOHANI KUMARI NANDU RAM JANMI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 30 35 65 272

320262308173 PINTU KUMAR RAM NIWAS SAHANI LALMUNI DEVI Male 16-01-2012 30 35 65 273

320262303224 VIVEK KUMAR HARENDAR BHAGAT SUMITRA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 39 26 65 274

320262311298 SONAL THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 07-05-2012 32 33 65 275
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320262302310 SHIMI KUMARI DEVENDRA SHAH GITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 35 30 65 276

320262306012 SANNI KUMAR NAREASH SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 29 36 65 277

320262304029 DIPIKA KUMARI KISHAN THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 26-01-2013 30 35 65 278

320262304180 ANNU KUMARI MAHAVIR PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 25-02-2013 30 35 65 279

320262303234 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARENDRA RAY GEETA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 25 40 65 280

320262303074 NITU KUMARI DINESH DAS LAKSHMI DEVI Female 18-01-2010 28 36 64 281

320262310330 ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBU GIRI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 34 64 282

320262306068 KAVITA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR BHAGAT SUJATA DEVI Female 07-02-2011 28 36 64 283

320262304402 SALMA KHATUN MD BASIR REHANA KHATOON Female 07-01-2012 34 30 64 284

320262311273 SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 24 40 64 285

320262301047 PRATIGYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PATEL RINA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 37 27 64 286

320262304209 JUHI KUMARI MAHESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 29 35 64 287

320262311152 UTAM KUMAR SUBHASH RAM BABITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 31 33 64 288

320262305223 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR RADHA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 26 38 64 289

320262306136 SHUSHANT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 30 34 64 290

320262303287 MUNNA KUMAR JAGARNATH RAY SITA DEVI Male 22-09-2010 26 37 63 291

320262311160 ISHIKA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 24-03-2011 27 36 63 292

320262309058 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH SAH REETA DEVI Female 09-04-2011 25 38 63 293

320262301265 SAKINA KHATUN ANVAR SAI JAMILA KHATOON Female 16-07-2011 28 35 63 294

320262303194 CHAND KUMARI GOPAL JEE PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 27 36 63 295

320262303248 ROHIT KUMAR HARINDRA PANDIT LALSHA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 26 37 63 296

320262301028 ALISHA KHATUN AINUL HAQUE AMSA BIBI Female 17-07-2012 24 39 63 297

320262311267 JIVIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAHNI RANJU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 34 29 63 298

320262303011 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Female 22-03-2013 24 39 63 299

320262311620 AYUSH KUMAR VINOD RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 02-10-2010 23 39 62 300

320262302268 RAKHI KUMARI DEENANATH SAHANI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 31 62 301

320262308098 SATYAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PUSPA KUMARI Male 01-09-2011 25 37 62 302

320262306247 SAURABH KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 29 62 303

320262303247 SANTOSH KUMAR HARINDRA BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 23 39 62 304

320262311530 ADITYA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV MINA KUNARI Male 16-03-2012 24 38 62 305

320262311315 RANDHIR KUMAR SURENDRA PANDIT CHINTA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 37 25 62 306

320262304254 ANIKET KUMAR MANOHAR KUMAR SAH VIBHA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 32 30 62 307

320262302147 ANRUDH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR YASHODA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 31 31 62 308

320262308195 SHONAM KUMARI RAMASEVAK PRASAD RIKAM DEVI Female 15-12-2012 23 39 62 309

320262304397 MD REHAN BABU MD ASLAM SAMINA BIBI Male 19-02-2013 32 30 62 310
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320262311333 KHUSHI KUMARI SURESH BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 13-03-2011 32 29 61 311

320262305287 NARGISH PRAVIN NAZIR HUSSAIN FATMA KHATOON Female 02-05-2011 29 32 61 312

320262311487 AKSKY KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH RENU DEVI Male 21-05-2011 34 27 61 313

320262306248 SUBHAM KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT GYANTI DEVI Male 26-06-2011 22 39 61 314

320262310217 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD RAJWANTI DEVI Male 29-07-2011 32 29 61 315

320262301061 SNEHA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 27 34 61 316

320262303415 BEBI KUMARI KAMLESH BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 14-03-2012 30 31 61 317

320262306198 VICKY KUMAR PATEL PRABHU PRASHAD RAY RITA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 26 35 61 318

320262307004 SANJEEV KUMAR PRAMOD RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 36 25 61 319

320262304501 SHABANA KHATUN MD PHIROJ SADILA BEGUM Female 22-09-2012 23 38 61 320

320262304255 ADITYA RAJ MANOHAR LAL JANKI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 28 33 61 321

320262311029 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIMAL RAM RINKU DEVI Male 13-03-2013 34 27 61 322

320262304056 PAWAN KUMAR KULDEEP RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 25 35 60 323

320262310275 MANISH KUMAR SATINDRA RAY SUSHILA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 29 31 60 324

320262311134 SHIVAM KUMAR SONA SAH INDU DEVI Male 02-10-2011 29 31 60 325

320262308018 SATYAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAY MADHURI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 30 30 60 326

320262311156 RAUSHNI KUMARI SUBODH BHAGAT POONAM DEVI Female 02-11-2011 31 29 60 327

320262303334 VISHAL RAJ MAHTO JAYPRAKASH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 36 24 60 328

320262305253 AMAN KUMAR MUNNA RAY CHUNMUN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 24 60 329

320262304189 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MAHESH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 29-03-2012 25 35 60 330

320262303427 RAJVEER KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR RAY UMA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 27 33 60 331

320262305209 AANSHIKA KUMARI MUKESH SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 25 35 60 332

320262306132 KISHAN KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 26 34 60 333

320262302242 AMRITA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAHNI PRABHA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 25 35 60 334

320262301371 BALBIR KUMAR ASHOK RAY REEMA DEVI Male 20-05-2010 35 24 59 335

320262307184 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 39 59 336

320262305157 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 27 32 59 337

320262304371 MD SAHIL MD AKBAR SAMINA KHATOON Male 05-09-2011 28 31 59 338

320262311506 RANI KUMARI VIGU RAM RITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 29 30 59 339

320262309045 ARCHNA KUMARI RAMESH MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 16-02-2012 24 35 59 340

320262303042 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARY SUMAN DEVI Female 24-06-2012 20 39 59 341

320262308024 SATEYAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAHANI PUNAM DEVI Male 29-07-2012 36 23 59 342

320262303317 MOSHAM KHATOON JAVED ALAM AFSANA BIBI Female 10-05-2013 35 24 59 343

320262311038 AYUSHI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SINGH KAMNI DEVI Female 12-09-2014 27 32 59 344

320262311359 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH RAY NAYANMATI DEVI Male 21-09-2009 28 30 58 345
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320262309224 PRITI KUMARI RANJIT RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 39 58 346

320262304076 PAWAN KUMAR LAKHINDRA MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 25-07-2010 21 37 58 347

320262311461 SHANTI KUMARI UMESH SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 26 32 58 348

320262302019 SANKIT KUMAR AVADH KISHOR LALITA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 28 30 58 349

320262301302 NAMEETA KUMARI ARUN MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 09-12-2011 27 31 58 350

320262303228 VARSHA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 28 30 58 351

320262308067 KRITI KUMARI RAJU RAY GEETA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 25 33 58 352

320262311263 SONAM KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 26 32 58 353

320262303211 SUPRIYA KUMARI GUDDU SHA POOJA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 27 31 58 354

320262303323 VIVEK KUMAR JAY PRAKASH BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 30 28 58 355

320262303209 ANKITA KUMARI GUDDU PATEL SANJU DEVI Female 27-07-2012 34 24 58 356

320262303145 NISHA KUMARI FULCHANDRA RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 24 34 58 357

320262304144 SUHANI KUMARI LATE MANI SAH GUDDI GUPTA Female 17-10-2012 27 31 58 358

320262311396 DIVYAM KUMAR TULSI RAY RINKU DEVI Male 25-11-2012 29 29 58 359

320262301071 KRISH KUMAR AJAY RAM RINA DEVI Male 21-03-2013 23 35 58 360

320262307068 SANNI KUMAR RAGHVENDRA RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 01-07-2013 27 31 58 361

320262301201 MADHUMITA KUMARI ANIL DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 08-06-2014 22 36 58 362

320262304476 SONI KHATOON MD MUSLIM SAMINA KHATUN Female 07-08-2009 30 27 57 363

320262302175 ARCHANA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR RAM ANITA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 30 27 57 364

320262308028 BABLU KUMAR RAJLAL RAM RANJU DEVI Male 01-11-2010 24 33 57 365

320262301339 MUSKAN KUMARI ARVIND RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 31 57 366

320262304323 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ SAH URMILA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 20 37 57 367

320262303381 ADITYA KUMAR JITENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 28 29 57 368

320262301178 SAPNA KUMARI AMOD CHOUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 35 57 369

320262303109 PRANAV KUMAR DINESH SHAH CHANDA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 26 31 57 370

320262303343 PUSHPA KUMARI JETENDRA KUMAR SAH ARTI KUMARI Female 02-03-2012 22 35 57 371

320262310342 ANNU KUMARI SHANKAR RAM SUMITRA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 17 40 57 372

320262304174 RITIK KUMAR MADAN THAKUR MANTOSH DEVI Male 16-04-2012 22 35 57 373

320262307009 NANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY RINA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 26 31 57 374

320262302073 PRITI KUMARI BALENDRA PANDIT USHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 31 26 57 375

320262310016 ANUJ RAJ SANJAY CHAUDHARY MUNNI CHAUDHARY Male 17-12-2012 28 29 57 376

320262304087 NISHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAY BHAGESHWARI DEVI Female 11-01-2013 29 28 57 377

320262301251 ANNAYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH MUNMUN KUMARI Female 06-08-2013 27 30 57 378

320262311300 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNNY LAL SHAH GEETA DEVI Female 25-12-2013 25 32 57 379

320262301184 BABY KUMARI AMRENDRA BHAGAT RANJANA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 23 33 56 380
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320262305286 GULABE MUSTAFA MD NAIM NAYSA KHATOON Male 30-09-2011 22 34 56 381

320262307113 RIKI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-10-2011 23 33 56 382

320262305177 DINDAYAL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 25 31 56 383

320262310098 RANI KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI MIRA DEVI Female 23-09-2013 23 33 56 384

320262306004 RITIKA KUMARI NANDLAL PATEL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 24 31 55 385

320262303331 PAPPU KUMAR JAYLAL SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 22 33 55 386

320262302033 KANCHAN KUMARI AWADHESH RAY LAXMI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 25 30 55 387

320262302059 AMAN KUMAR BADRI RAM RITA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 25 30 55 388

320262304103 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALAN BHAGAT REENA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 29 26 55 389

320262303210 ANJALI KUMARI GUDDU RAJ SHOBHA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 26 29 55 390

320262311466 VIVEK KUMAR UMESH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 14-12-2012 27 28 55 391

320262304261 GITANJALI KUMARI MANOJ DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 10-05-2010 26 28 54 392

320262301109 AJAJ BABU AKATAR ALI MOMINA BEGUM Male 01-01-2011 30 24 54 393

320262301309 RITIK RAUSHAN ARUN RAY RANI DEVI Male 22-11-2011 30 24 54 394

320262309090 SAKSHEE KUMARI RAMJI SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 22 32 54 395

320262301366 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 30 24 54 396

320262306195 ANU KUMARI PRABHU BAITHA LALITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 28 26 54 397

320262301368 ADARSH KUMAR ASHOK RAY RENU DEVI Male 28-09-2015 25 29 54 398

320262303301 KOMAL KUMARI JAI PRAKASH PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 22-09-2010 29 24 53 399

320262311231 ANKIT KUMAR SUMAN RAY PRATIMA DEVI Male 04-03-2011 29 24 53 400

320262310118 KAJAL KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 24 29 53 401

320262303340 AMARJIT KUMAR JAYVEER RAY DHARMSHEELA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 22 31 53 402

320262311039 ADESH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY POONAM DEVI Male 13-09-2012 27 26 53 403

320262304172 JULEE KUMARI MADAN SINGH NIRMALA SINGH Female 15-09-2012 22 31 53 404

320262311472 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA MAHTO SHEELA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 24 29 53 405

320262305132 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR RAY RADHA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 21 32 53 406

320262310291 RISHIKA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN BAITHA MANJU DEVI Female 11-10-2012 23 30 53 407

320262303350 ARYAN RAJ JITENDRA CHOUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 20 33 53 408

320262303048 DIPANKAL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR DIPSHARIKA DEVI Male 22-02-2011 21 31 52 409

320262308110 SUSHANT KUMAR RAJ RAKESH KUMAR YADAV RIMA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 24 28 52 410

320262307250 RAVI KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 18 34 52 411

320262309262 AMIT KUMAR RAVINDRA BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Male 12-05-2012 24 28 52 412

320262303100 RAUNAK KUMAR DINESH RAY RINKU DEVI Male 20-05-2012 23 29 52 413

320262310013 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY BHAGAT MAMTA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 23 29 52 414
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320262302272 ANJALI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 26 52 415

320262303112 DEVANAND KUMAR DINESH THAKUR UMLESH DEVI Male 14-03-2013 31 21 52 416

320262307146 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 19 33 52 417

320262310058 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 08-10-2010 22 29 51 418

320262302074 ALOK KUMAR BALENDRA RAM KAVITA DAVI Male 01-12-2010 28 23 51 419

320262303056 GOLU KUMAR DILIP RAM MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 30 51 420

320262305062 REHAN KUMAR MITHLESH SINGH SUDHA DEVI Male 17-03-2011 27 24 51 421

320262308055 SUNNY KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 22-03-2011 19 32 51 422

320262304511 MD SHAHID MD SAGIR JAREENA KHATOON Male 26-11-2011 24 27 51 423

320262309326 ANUPMA KUMARI SAKINDRA RAM VEENA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 23 28 51 424

320262304518 SHEHRA KHATOON MD SALEEM AMINA BEGAM Female 20-10-2012 28 23 51 425

320262302056 RAGINI KUMARI BACHCHU MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 24 27 51 426

320262311204 SHIVANI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Female 10-03-2014 20 31 51 427

320262307149 SUHANI KUMARI RAJENDRA PANDAY KAMINI DEVI Female 11-05-2011 21 29 50 428

320262304069 AJEET KUMAR LAKHENDRA RAM SURMILA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 16 34 50 429

320262311450 MITHLESH KUMAR UMESH RAM REEMA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 22 28 50 430

320262311663 ARCHNA KUMARI VISHWANATH SAHANI GITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 18 32 50 431

320262303067 SHIVAM KUMAR DINANATH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 21 29 50 432

320262303089 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINESH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 04-08-2014 18 32 50 433

320262311066 SUJEET KUMAR SHIVNATH RAM KANTI DEVI Male 08-12-2010 20 29 49 434

320262311645 ANMOL KUMAR VIRENDRA PANDEY SUNITA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 25 24 49 435

320262306017 SONAM KUMARI NARESH DAS SINDHU DEVI Female 21-02-2013 16 33 49 436

320262307165 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 15-05-2013 24 25 49 437

320262305067 NARGISH KHATOON MO SERAJ ANSARI NURJAHAN KHATOON Female 06-02-2012 15 33 48 438

320262307191 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO CHANDRMA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 21 27 48 439

320262305260 KRITI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 18 29 47 440

320262310331 KHUSHBU RANI SHAMSHER AALAM SAMIDA KHATUN Female 11-04-2012 22 25 47 441

320262301101 AVINASH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SAHINI MUNNI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 22 25 47 442

320262302152 NIDHI KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 02-05-2009 23 23 46 443

320262305245 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SINGH VEENA DEVI Male 26-09-2013 18 28 46 444

320262303221 SUNDAR KUMARI HANSLAL SAHANI KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 18 27 45 445

320262303330 SACHIDANAND KUMAR JAYLAL RAM RAMBHA DEVI Male 13-11-2010 18 27 45 446

320262304034 VEEBHA KUMARI KISHUNDEV  RAM GITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 22 23 45 447

320262305179 HEMANT BABU MUKESH KUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 19 26 45 448

320262307224 AAYUSHI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 17 28 45 449
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320262302028 ADITYA RAJ AWADH KISHOR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 18-07-2012 22 23 45 450

320262308040 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 22 22 44 451

320262310204 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 20 24 44 452

320262304232 VISWAJEET KUMAR MANIKANT KUSHWAHA SHA TI DEVI Male 03-12-2011 14 29 43 453

320262311318 CHANCHLA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM GUDDI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 17 26 43 454

320262303202 MILAN KUMARI GOVINDRA DAS SHUSHILA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 12 31 43 455

320262301362 ARPAN KUMAR ASHOK PATEL RANJU DEVI Male 10-03-2012 19 23 42 456

320262310244 GAUTAM KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 13 26 39 457

320262311059 PRITI KUMARI SHIVJI RAM ANITA DEVI Female 30-06-2009 5 33 38 458

320262304001 ANU PRIYA KAMLESH RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 8 29 37 459

320262301272 SUMAN KUMARI ARJU MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 07-11-2010 4 31 35 460

320262310124 KRISHNNANDAN KUMAR SANJEET RAM BABITA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 11 17 28 461

320262304122 AMARANATH KUMAR LALBABU RAM RAMBHA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 2 24 26 462

320262309127 RIHA KUMARI RAMPUKAR SAHANI REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 9 12 21 463
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320262303006 TANNU RANI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 02-12-2012 72 56 128 1

320262303352 YASH GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA SANDHYA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 71 54 125 2

320262305203 ARYAN RAJ MUKESH RAY REENA KUMARI Male 11-11-2012 68 57 125 3

320262305016 MD. FAISAL MD.FAIYAZ SHABANA KHTOON Male 11-08-2012 61 63 124 4

320262310276 KUNDAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY SATISH CHOUDHARY LATE SIMA KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 67 55 122 5

320262301343 ANSH RAJ ARWIND KUMAR SHILA KUMARI Male 18-03-2013 73 49 122 6

320262306077 ANANYA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR CHANDAN MUSKAN KUMARI Female 29-11-2011 65 55 120 7

320262309206 SATYAM KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 06-12-2011 58 62 120 8

320262301143 CHANDANI KUMARI AMARJEET SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 67 49 116 9

320262311035 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHIV CHANDRA SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 53 63 116 10

320262301335 AAKRITI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RAY BHARTI KUMARI Female 04-12-2012 58 55 113 11

320262301041 PARIDHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 55 58 113 12

320262301328 ARYAN BHARTI ARVIND KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 60 52 112 13

320262311662 ADITYA RAJ VISHWANATH SAH SANJU DEVI Male 19-10-2011 53 58 111 14

320262304037 AADYA TIWARI KRI SHNANDAN TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI Female 27-12-2011 54 57 111 15

320262302274 NIDHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 20-06-2011 58 52 110 16

320262311147 KRITIKA KUMARI SUBHASH  KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 63 45 108 17

320262311600 AAKRITI SINHA VINOD KUMAR SINGH SUDHA KUMARI Female 09-03-2013 57 51 108 18

320262302191 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR NEETU DEVI Female 03-06-2010 65 42 107 19

320262301268 ASMIT KUMAR ARBIND RAM MADHUDHRI DEVI Male 17-08-2011 60 47 107 20

320262310014 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY BHAI PATEL SUNITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 64 42 106 21

320262301205 AKANKSHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KHUSHABU KUMARI Female 01-09-2011 52 53 105 22

320262311368 NEHA KUMARI SURESH SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 50 105 23

320262305123 FATMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SHAHID
ANSARI RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 19-08-2012 51 53 104 24

320262307169 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 17-09-2012 59 44 103 25

320262307211 KAUSKHI KUMARI RAJESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 52 49 101 26

320262310112 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 57 42 99 27

320262307041 RIYA KUMARI PRITHVIRAJ KUMAR NITU SAH Female 03-11-2012 50 49 99 28

320262310076 MONU KUMAR SANJAY RAY GURIYA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 37 61 98 29

320262308183 TANYA RAJ RAM PUKAR KUMAR ANKITA KUMARI Female 31-07-2012 48 50 98 30

320262307090 DEVRAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 28-08-2012 54 44 98 31

320262309240 ARADHYA SHARMA RATNESH KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 14-01-2013 55 43 98 32

320262302046 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 07-05-2011 58 39 97 33

320262309118 ADITYA RAJ RAMNATH THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 24-08-2011 46 50 96 34
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320262305264 RAGINI MUNSHI PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 51 44 95 35

320262309047 TANSHU RANI RAMESH MAHTO RAGNI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 48 47 95 36

320262311495 HIMANSHU VARUN KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 23-12-2010 41 53 94 37

320262301248 RITIKA KUMARI ANIL SAH RANGILA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 52 42 94 38

320262306045 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ NAVIN KUMAR MISHRA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 50 44 94 39

320262311239 ARTI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY RADHA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 51 42 93 40

320262302123 ANSHU KUMARI BHUNESHWAR SAH URMILA DEVI Female 26-11-2010 44 48 92 41

320262303429 RAVI KUMAR KAMLESH MAHATO PINKI DEVI Male 04-07-2012 45 47 92 42

320262309251 NITU KUMARI RAUSHAN RAY MEENA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 48 44 92 43

320262303064 PRITI KUMARI DILIP THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 02-08-2010 45 46 91 44

320262306059 KUNAL NETESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 24-09-2011 44 47 91 45

320262301140 ASHMI KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR KANCHAN BHARTI Female 04-07-2012 50 41 91 46

320262301056 PUTUL KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 59 90 47

320262306078 NISHKA CHANCHAL NISHANT CHANCHAL DEEPA CHANCHAL Female 20-08-2011 41 49 90 48

320262304269 DIVYANSHI MANOJ KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 13-06-2013 51 39 90 49

320262304072 SHRUTI KUMARI LAKHINDAR SAHNI NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 39 89 50

320262302093 VARUN KUMAR BHAGWAN LAL SAH VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 48 89 51

320262311248 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 26-12-2011 49 40 89 52

320262311217 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUJEET SHARMA NILU DEVI Female 31-05-2012 42 47 89 53

320262310002 KHUSHI KUMARI SAMOD KUMAR RAM DURGA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 42 47 89 54

320262303424 JYOTI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 42 47 89 55

320262302251 HARI OM KUMAR CHOTE MISHRA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 47 88 56

320262310288 ANKUSH KUMAR SATTAN SAH RINKI DEVI Male 10-04-2011 45 43 88 57

320262309170 SHAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PINKY KUMARI Female 15-01-2012 38 50 88 58

320262305032 ANAND KUMAR MINKU PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 11-07-2011 42 45 87 59

320262310313 AKASH KUMAR SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 38 87 60

320262302182 SALONI KUMARI CHANDAN CHAUDHARY KHUSBU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 46 41 87 61

320262311191 ANKITA KUMARI SUDHIR CHAUDHARY ANJALI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 44 43 87 62

320262303173 SONAKSHI KUMARI GARIBNATH SHAH MINA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 49 38 87 63

320262304544 MD ALTMAS MD TASLIM MUNNI BEGUM Male 17-09-2012 40 47 87 64

320262302264 KHUSHI KUMARI DAYA KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 46 41 87 65

320262303150 NISHA KUMARI GAJENDRA SAH RUBI DRVI Female 02-11-2013 52 35 87 66

320262304213 RAVI KUMAR MAHESH SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 09-12-2009 47 39 86 67

320262301217 SALONI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BHAGAT GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 46 86 68

320262311437 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 45 86 69
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320262307219 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 44 42 86 70

320262307077 PIYUSH RAJ RAHUL RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Male 16-08-2012 40 46 86 71

320262311635 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 01-11-2012 44 42 86 72

320262311593 PAWAN KUMAR VINOD DAS BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 42 85 73

320262305162 MAHIMA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 23-02-2012 43 42 85 74

320262305229 JYOTI KUMARI MUMESH KUMAR THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 36 49 85 75

320262302168 PRINCE KUMAR BRAJKISHOR RANJAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 42 43 85 76

320262307034 SONAM KUMARI PREM SAH SONI DEVI Female 23-02-2013 37 48 85 77

320262304046 ATUL VAIBHAV KRISHNA KUMAR RADHA KUMARI Male 29-03-2013 42 43 85 78

320262310295 ADARSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR ARPANA KUMARI Male 25-07-2013 40 45 85 79

320262301322 PRATIGYA KUMARI ARUN TIWARI JULI DEVI Female 08-08-2013 43 42 85 80

320262311424 PALAK PRIYA UDAY SHARMA CHANCHAL KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 35 49 84 81

320262309070 MANOHAR KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR SINDHU DEVI Male 11-09-2012 43 41 84 82

320262304265 ANNUPRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR DEEPAK DEVI Female 25-09-2012 34 50 84 83

320262311145 ADITYA RAJVEER SONU RAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 42 42 84 84

320262310120 SHIWANI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 49 34 83 85

320262309221 DEEP SHIKHA KUMARI RANJIT RAM MIRAN DEVI Female 08-04-2012 44 39 83 86

320262304521 SUHANA PRAVEEN MD SALIM SALMA PRAVEEN Female 26-04-2012 43 40 83 87

320262307202 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN RAGNI DEVI Male 22-06-2012 37 46 83 88

320262310042 KANCHAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 42 41 83 89

320262304328 RAMAN KUMAR MANOJ SAH RINKU DEVI Male 08-10-2012 45 38 83 90

320262305259 ADITYA KUMAR MUNNA SAHNI BINDU DEVI Male 24-10-2012 40 43 83 91

320262301321 PAWAN KUMAR ARUN TIWARI JULI DEVI Male 23-11-2010 39 43 82 92

320262306236 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 42 40 82 93

320262304480 FAQIHA NAAZ MD MUZAFFAR ALAM NASRA KHATOON Female 16-10-2012 38 44 82 94

320262311048 SHIVANI KUMARI SHIVAJI PANDAY SANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2013 43 39 82 95

320262302153 GUNGUN KUMARI BIRJU CHAUDHARY AARTI DEVI Female 24-11-2013 40 42 82 96

320262308189 RANI KUMARI RAM VIRAJ SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2009 40 41 81 97

320262307058 ANSHU KUMARI RAGHUNATH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 28-12-2010 38 43 81 98

320262305184 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO GURIYA DEVI Female 30-04-2011 45 36 81 99

320262303428 WARSHA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH SONI KUMARI Female 15-06-2011 46 35 81 100

320262308003 JOYTI KUMARI RAJKISHORE SAHNI DEVANTI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 43 38 81 101

320262304527 MD DILSHAN MD SAROJ SALINA KHATUN Male 09-02-2012 36 45 81 102

320262301257 ASJADUR RAHMAN ANISUR RAHMAN SHAHJEHAN Male 14-08-2012 48 33 81 103

320262310144 AYUSHI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 30-11-2012 42 39 81 104
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320262310114 ANSHU PRIYA SANJEET BHAGAT PRATIMA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 39 42 81 105

320262301069 PRIYANJALI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD TIWARI RANGILA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 39 41 80 106

320262305004 ASIFA PRAVEEN MD. ISTEYAK SHABANAM PRAVIN Female 01-04-2012 37 43 80 107

320262306161 SHIVAM KUMAR PARMESHWAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 44 36 80 108

320262302026 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AVINISH KUMAR PRIYA KUMARI Male 14-06-2013 41 39 80 109

320262308006 SHALU KUMARI RAJKUMAR HIRA DEVI Female 22-09-2013 38 42 80 110

320262311279 ABHINAV KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 11-04-2012 41 38 79 111

320262311171 KARTIK KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RAJAK RINKU DEVI Male 19-05-2012 32 47 79 112

320262307081 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJ KISHOR KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 41 38 79 113

320262301300 NIHARIKA ARUN KUMAR SINGH NIBHA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 36 43 79 114

320262305075 MOHAMMAD CHAMAN MOHAMMAD ALAUDDIN RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 23-07-2011 39 39 78 115

320262309084 JYOTI KUMARI RAMJI KUMAR RAJAK RINKU DEVI Female 25-10-2011 35 43 78 116

320262311446 ARYAN UMESH RAJAK URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 45 78 117

320262308048 SHACHI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR REKHA GUPTA Female 18-02-2012 31 47 78 118

320262311157 ADARSH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR LALIMA DEVI Male 21-05-2013 41 37 78 119

320262311630 PRATIGYA KUMARI VINOD SINGH NUTAN DEVI Female 20-06-2011 49 28 77 120

320262311494 DRISHTI KUMARI VARUN KUMAR SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 40 37 77 121

320262311623 ANU KUMARI VINOD SAH ANITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 38 39 77 122

320262302306 ASHIS KUMAR DEVENDRA SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 33 44 77 123

320262301220 KAVYA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SUJATA KUMARI Female 25-10-2013 32 45 77 124

320262301039 DIPALI AJAY KUMAR PINKI GUPTA Female 06-11-2013 45 32 77 125

320262306075 PRACHI KUMARI NIRANJAN SAHNI SIMPLE DEVI Female 12-07-2010 34 42 76 126

320262310059 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 37 39 76 127

320262310278 AAYUSHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY JYOTI KUMARI Female 29-08-2011 39 37 76 128

320262302287 RANI KUMARI DEEPAK PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 24-09-2011 39 37 76 129

320262311205 SIMRAN KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR VINA KUMARI Female 04-10-2011 35 41 76 130

320262306197 UTKRASH RAJ PRABHU PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 12-11-2011 30 46 76 131

320262303129 KHUSHI KUMARI DIPU RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 44 76 132

320262310213 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 34 76 133

320262301213 SHIVAM KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RADHA RAJNI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 36 40 76 134

320262306063 AWANTIKA KUMARI NIPEN PASWAN ANAMIKA KUMARI Female 29-08-2012 36 40 76 135

320262306053 ANSH RAJ NAWAL KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 21-11-2012 40 36 76 136

320262305212 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 35 41 76 137

320262303302 SWETA KUMARI JAI RAM SINGH RUPAM DEVI Female 10-03-2013 40 36 76 138
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320262301320 SNEHA KUMARI ARUN THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2010 28 47 75 139

320262304468 MD.SAHIL RAJA MD MOKTAR SHAHNAJ KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 30 45 75 140

320262311354 ANUPRIYA SURESH RAM SARSWATI DEVI Female 07-01-2011 33 42 75 141

320262309075 NEHA KUMARI RAMESHAVAR RAJAK SHILA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 37 38 75 142

320262304032 NEHA KUMARI KISHORI RAI ASHA KUMARI Female 02-07-2011 33 42 75 143

320262310184 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 37 38 75 144

320262309134 ADARS  RAJ RAMU SHAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 38 37 75 145

320262311572 PIYUSH KUMAR VIKASH SINGH MINU DEVI Male 09-02-2012 33 42 75 146

320262303220 MOHIT KUMAR HANSH RAJ TIWARI SINKU DEVI Male 24-04-2012 39 36 75 147

320262303426 PRAVIN KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 22-07-2012 38 37 75 148

320262302107 VARSHA KUMARI BHIKHARI SHAH CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 21-08-2012 38 37 75 149

320262302138 SANJANA KUMARI BINESH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 38 37 75 150

320262310302 SABIYA SAUKAT SAUKAT ALI RIZWANA PARWEEN Female 08-08-2010 40 34 74 151

320262310109 ANSHIKA RANI SANJAY THAKUR BABITA KUMARI Female 30-08-2011 32 42 74 152

320262308131 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 38 74 153

320262311028 RAKHI KUMARI SHEKHAR SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 37 37 74 154

320262304425 SABBO PARWEEN MD IMMTIYAZ AMINA KHATUN Female 05-05-2012 31 43 74 155

320262310200 MANAYATA PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA RAGANI KUMARI Female 31-03-2013 39 35 74 156

320262310329 NEHA KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARAN
CHAUDHARI MEENA DEVI Female 25-02-2010 32 41 73 157

320262307035 RAVI KUMAR PREM SAHNI INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 43 73 158

320262309304 DARPAN KUMARI RUPLAL SAHNI GUDDI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 37 36 73 159

320262301179 LAKSHMI KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 34 39 73 160

320262303066 JUHI KUMARI DINA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 37 36 73 161

320262304409 ADIBA FARID MD FARID ALAM NASIMA BANO Female 06-03-2012 29 44 73 162

320262307059 SATYAM KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAY RINKU DEVI Male 05-06-2012 33 40 73 163

320262306019 PRINCE KUMAR NARESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 03-08-2012 32 41 73 164

320262304321 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ SAH KABITA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 36 37 73 165

320262306140 VIVEK KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 42 31 73 166

320262308070 AARTI KUMARI RAJU SAHANI SEEMA DEVI Female 30-08-2010 34 37 71 167

320262311430 SONAKSHI KUMARI UMANATH THAKUR NUTAN KUMARI Female 14-09-2010 30 41 71 168

320262309055 SATYAM KUMAR RAMESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 40 31 71 169

320262310067 DIPANSHU KUMAR SANJAY RAM REKHA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 36 35 71 170

320262301316 GUNJAN KUMARI ARUN SHAH ANITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 37 34 71 171

320262303186 NANDANI KUMARI GENA RAY GAYATRI DEVI Female 31-05-2012 36 35 71 172
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320262310136 NANDANI KUMARI SANJEEV PASWAN CHANDANI KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 35 36 71 173

320262311417 PANKHURI PRIYA UDAY MISHRA CHANCHAL DEVI Female 09-07-2012 30 41 71 174

320262307111 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH RAUSHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 35 70 175

320262310203 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 34 70 176

320262307164 KUMARI SIMPI RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 19-08-2011 36 34 70 177

320262303256 HARSH RAJ HEMANT KUMAR MIRA KUMARI Male 01-09-2011 31 39 70 178

320262307207 GUNJAN KUMAR RAJESH RAJAK MANJU DEVI Male 14-09-2011 30 40 70 179

320262311212 KOMAL KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 36 34 70 180

320262310113 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 27 43 70 181

320262310277 PALAK KUMARI SATISH KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Female 17-06-2012 31 39 70 182

320262304496 ROKSHAR PARVEEN MD NIZAMUDDIN NASIMA KHATOON Female 14-08-2012 29 41 70 183

320262304157 AANCHAL KUMARI LAXMAN CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 40 30 70 184

320262311323 REKHA KUMARI SURENDRA RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 37 32 69 185

320262305191 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT SARITA KUMARI Female 06-02-2012 37 32 69 186

320262302187 SHIVAM KARTIKEY CHANDAN KARTIKAY PUSHPA KARTIKAY Male 26-02-2012 35 34 69 187

320262311642 NARAYAN JEE VIRENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA JANKI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 36 33 69 188

320262302261 AYUSH KUMAR DASHARATH SAH NILAM KUMARI Male 03-04-2012 27 42 69 189

320262309030 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH JHA SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 39 30 69 190

320262304506 RABIYA PARWEEN MD REYAJ RUBINA PARWEEN Female 25-10-2012 32 37 69 191

320262305160 DIPAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 36 68 192

320262303215 ANKIT KUMAR GULTEN RAY REKHA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 33 35 68 193

320262307163 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 32 36 68 194

320262302309 AMARJEET KUMAR DEVENDRA SAHNI SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 31 68 195

320262306114 KINJAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 35 33 68 196

320262304264 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 26-06-2012 30 38 68 197

320262305231 NITU KUMARI MUNCHUN SAH RINKU DEVI Female 13-08-2012 38 30 68 198

320262311676 ANKIT KUMAR YUGAL KISHOR VEENA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 35 33 68 199

320262310026 KAREENA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-06-2011 33 34 67 200

320262304326 RAGANI KUMARI MANOJ SAH NITU DEVI Female 26-06-2011 30 37 67 201

320262305161 KULDIP KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 10-07-2011 26 41 67 202

320262306188 KUNDAN KUMAR PINTU RAY RANJU DEVI Male 04-10-2011 40 27 67 203

320262307167 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 24 43 67 204

320262303137 DIBYANI KUMARI DURGESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 31 36 67 205

320262306002 ARPITA KUMARI NANDKISHOR THAKUR KRISHNA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 36 31 67 206
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320262307177 ANANYA KUMARI KAVI RAJESH KUMAR KAVI RINA KAVI Female 21-06-2012 29 38 67 207

320262308096 SAKSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-09-2012 34 33 67 208

320262301194 AMRJEET KUMAR ANAND LAL SINGH VIDYA BHARTI Male 01-11-2013 32 35 67 209

320262311510 RANJEET KUMAR VIJAY DAS BINDU DEVI Male 12-07-2011 31 35 66 210

320262304082 ANJALI KUMARI LAKHINDRA THAKUR PHULO DEVI Female 09-12-2011 22 44 66 211

320262308171 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAM NATH RAY SILAM DEVI Female 26-02-2012 43 23 66 212

320262306134 NAINA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 34 32 66 213

320262310156 YASH RAJ SANJIV KUMAR RAJAK INKU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 37 29 66 214

320262304306 KISHAN KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 39 65 215

320262311643 ATISH KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHNI MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2011 30 35 65 216

320262301078 KHUSHBOO KUMARI AJAY RAY RANJU DEVI Female 20-03-2011 42 23 65 217

320262302155 PRIYANSU KUMAR BIRJU RAM SANJU DEVI Male 08-01-2012 33 32 65 218

320262309036 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 17 48 65 219

320262304267 DHANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 31 34 65 220

320262301029 SHAHIL KUMAR AJAY DAS SHILA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 30 35 65 221

320262303087 AMIT KUMAR DINESH PANDIT SHEELA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 32 33 65 222

320262311179 PALAK KUMARI SUBODH SAHANI SEEMA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 25 40 65 223

320262304295 BABITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 24-01-2013 25 40 65 224

320262310030 RITESH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 27 64 225

320262304483 MD WARISH RAZA MD NAJIR ALAM AFSANA KHATOON Male 22-11-2011 37 27 64 226

320262301256 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIRUDH SAHANI MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 36 64 227

320262310237 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SANTOSH SAH VIBHA BHARTI Male 01-01-2012 26 38 64 228

320262304459 SUFIYA PARWEEN MD MAHTAB ALAM GURIYA KHATOON Female 16-04-2012 35 29 64 229

320262303082 ABHINASH KUMAR DINESH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 27-06-2012 32 32 64 230

320262311560 SADHANA KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR SAKSHI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 28 36 64 231

320262307119 PUSHPAM KUMAR RAJA RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 32 32 64 232

320262304007 SHIVAM KUMAR KAMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 21-11-2012 28 36 64 233

320262307142 RADHA KUMARI RAJEEV SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 25 39 64 234

320262307230 AMRITA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 35 29 64 235

320262311617 ANCHAL KUMARI VINOD RAM POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 30 63 236

320262303341 ANAND KUMAR JEETENDRA RAY RITA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 26 37 63 237

320262304406 ZAINAB PRAVEEN MD EJAJ RASHIDA KHATOON Female 01-07-2012 33 30 63 238

320262301090 ADITYA KUMAR AJAY SHARMA BEAUTY DEVI Male 12-04-2010 33 29 62 239

320262311103 VISHAL KUMAR SHYAM SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 30-05-2011 29 33 62 240

320262303316 SARITA KUMARI JAUNGBAHADUR SAHANI ASHA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 30 32 62 241
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320262310172 VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SANTOSH CHOUDHARY PREM SHILA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 33 29 62 242

320262311306 KISHAN KUMAR SURAJ MALLIK REKHA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 26 36 62 243

320262307220 SHIVANYA RAJESH SAHANI RUPA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 24 38 62 244

320262302154 RASHI SUPRIYA BIRJU KUMAR NIRALA RINA KUMARI Female 04-08-2012 27 35 62 245

320262305186 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO TARA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 30 32 62 246

320262309129 TINKU KUMARI RAMSAGAR RAY JAHARI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 20 41 61 247

320262304231 ARYAN KUMAR MANIBHUSHAN SAH RENU DEVI Male 28-06-2010 23 38 61 248

320262302216 LALI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH BEBI DEVI Female 29-03-2011 30 31 61 249

320262302291 ANUSHKA KUMARI DEEPU RAY SEEMA DEVI Female 06-06-2011 35 26 61 250

320262305100 JEBA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD MASUM SAIRA KHATOON Female 16-10-2011 26 35 61 251

320262304408 MD AIYAZ AHMAD MD FAIYAZ AHMAD TABASSUM ZIYA Male 08-01-2012 22 39 61 252

320262311123 MAUSAM KUMARI SITARAM PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 03-11-2012 31 30 61 253

320262303062 RADHA RANI DILIP SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 28 33 61 254

320262309098 SONAM BHARTI RAMKISHUN SHAH MEENA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 25 36 61 255

320262305055 RADHA KUMARI MITHLESH MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 25 36 61 256

320262301139 PUJA KUMARI AMARJEET DAS NILAM DEVI Female 26-12-2012 34 27 61 257

320262308200 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI RAMBABU CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 21 40 61 258

320262307122 ANUSHKA RAJ RAJAN KUMAR LAXMI GUPTA Female 02-04-2015 28 33 61 259

320262304486 NURI KHATUN MD NASIM ANSARI HASINA KHATUN Female 13-09-2011 29 31 60 260

320262304207 RAKHI KUMARI MAHESH RAM LAXMI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 27 33 60 261

320262303344 RANJAN KUMAR JHAGARU MAHATO ANITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 28 32 60 262

320262307214 GULSHAN KUMAR RAJESH RAY SANJU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 32 28 60 263

320262308084 ADITYA RAJ RAKESH KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 13-08-2012 22 38 60 264

320262306210 JULI KUMARI PRADEEP THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 28 32 60 265

320262311639 KOMAL KUMARI VIRANJAN SAHANI SARITA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 20 40 60 266

320262311144 LAXMI KUMARI SONU RAM POONAM DEVI Female 29-07-2011 26 33 59 267

320262303046 ANCHAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SWATI DEVI Female 08-09-2011 29 30 59 268

320262307032 SUMIT KUMAR PREM RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 25 34 59 269

320262309052 RUPALI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 15-08-2009 29 29 58 270

320262303282 SHIVAM KUMAR ISHWAR DAS RANJAN DEVI Male 15-08-2010 26 32 58 271

320262306052 AYUSH KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 15-02-2011 27 31 58 272

320262306190 JITU KUMAR PINTU THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 28 30 58 273

320262302008 RITIKA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 26 32 58 274

320262306249 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 26 32 58 275

320262306144 SARSHWATI KUMARI PAPPU RAY SUNAYNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 34 58 276
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320262309328 RAGANI  KUMARI SAKINDRA THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 29 29 58 277

320262303157 AYUSHI KUMARI GANESH PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 26 31 57 278

320262308124 NANDNI KUMARI RAKESH RAM SITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 22 35 57 279

320262307203 RAGANI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Female 28-08-2009 21 35 56 280

320262305068 NARGIS  KUDUSIYA MOHAMMAD  SABIR
ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Female 02-10-2010 15 41 56 281

320262301258 RAJEEV KUMAR ANJALI KUMAR THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Male 12-12-2010 27 29 56 282

320262305252 SALONI BHARTI MUNNA RAM RANJITA BHARTI Female 13-09-2011 28 28 56 283

320262304411 MD AFTAAB SAI MD FIDA HUSSAIN AJMERI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 26 30 56 284

320262301278 SHAORAB KUMAR ARJUN PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 18 38 56 285

320262305064 RAUSHAN KUMAR MITHUN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 30 56 286

320262310210 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 19 36 55 287

320262307072 UTTAM KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR SONI CHOUDHARY Male 21-07-2013 23 32 55 288

320262303222 SAURABH KUMAR HARDEV RAM MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 33 54 289

320262304197 RITA KUMARI MAHESH PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 25 29 54 290

320262301193 AJEET KUMAR ANAND LAL SINGH VIDYA BHARTI Male 16-09-2012 25 29 54 291

320262310305 ARTI KUMARI SEVEK DAS ASHA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 24 30 54 292

320262311299 DILIP KUMAR SUNILAM RAM SHILA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 24 30 54 293

320262303376 RAKHI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM PRIYANKA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 22 31 53 294

320262311534 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 22 31 53 295

320262306103 PRIYANKA KUMARI OMPRAKASH PANDIT MINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 34 53 296

320262310260 AYUSH KUMAR SAROJ SAH CHANDANI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 25 28 53 297

320262306189 DIPANSHU KUMAR PINTU SAH AASHA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 26 26 52 298

320262302165 ANSIKA KUMARI BRAJESH MAHTO SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 29 52 299

320262310155 RAJ KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR NAGMATI DEVI Male 13-01-2012 27 25 52 300

320262305082 SHAHIN PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD ESHAAD MUSRAT KHATOON Female 19-07-2012 20 32 52 301

320262308103 PIHU BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA PUJA BHARTI Female 11-04-2012 23 28 51 302

320262303085 RAUNAK KUMAR DINESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 21 30 51 303

320262304271 PIYU MANOJ KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 29 22 51 304

320262303116 MANSU KUMARI DIPAK RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 25 25 50 305

320262310222 AAYUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 25 25 50 306

320262307210 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 21 29 50 307

320262301327 ARADHANA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 29-11-2012 20 30 50 308

320262309226 PRITI KUMARI RANJIT SAH BEBI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 27 23 50 309

320262303396 SAHIL KUMAR JYOTI THAKUR MONI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 24 26 50 310

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUZAFFARPUR  |  Page 79  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 325

Merit List For Model School
District: MUZAFFARPUR     Block: MUSHARI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262303126 ASHIK KUMAR DIPNARAYAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 24 25 49 311

320262305265 RANJEET KUMAR MUNTUN CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 24-01-2013 26 23 49 312

320262301151 PHUL KUMARI AMARNATH MAHTO PARMILA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 22 26 48 313

320262303367 AMBIKA RAJ JITENDRA MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 20 27 47 314

320262311653 PAYAL KUMARI VIRENDRA SAHANI SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 28 46 315

320262301360 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 Absent 46 46 Disqualified

320262304003 AARTI KUMARI KAMLESH SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 16 30 46 316

320262302055 PRINCE KUMAR BACHCHA YADAV USHA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 13 30 43 317

320262306155 DIPAK KUMAR PARKASH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 27 42 318

320262309209 POOJA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 10 30 40 319

320262305059 GOLU KUMAR MITHLESH SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Male 01-05-2010 16 21 37 320

320262306126 HIMANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ SAH REKHA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 14 23 37 321

320262308026 AMRIT JAYA RAJKUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 3 34 37 322

320262310170 RAJNANDNI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY GEETA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 14 18 32 323

320262304155 AAISHA KUMARI LATE UPENDRA MAHTO ASHA KUMARI Female 18-06-2012 8 8 16 324
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320262306187 NIRAJ KUMAR PINTU PATEL MADHURI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 79 60 139 1

320262303416 AADARSH BHARTI KAMLESH BHASKAR NISHA KUMARI Male 03-08-2011 76 63 139 2

320262302092 RAUSHAN KUMAR BHAGIRATH YADAV PRABHA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 77 60 137 3

320262306096 RITESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH NIRALA BABY SINHA Male 10-05-2013 79 58 137 4

320262311545 NENCY KUMARI VIJAY RAY RANI KUMARI Female 10-11-2011 68 67 135 5

320262308085 AMAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 67 67 134 6

320262308170 RITASHI KUMARI RAM NARESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 75 57 132 7

320262311408 SAKSHI GUPTA UDAY KRISHNA SINDHU KUMARI Female 09-03-2012 67 65 132 8

320262309077 PALLAVI KUMARI RAMESHWAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 77 54 131 9

320262304347 SHIVANI KUMARI MANORANJAN SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 75 55 130 10

320262302163 SHREYA RANI BRAJ KISHOR THAKUR MENKA SHARMA Female 16-12-2011 70 59 129 11

320262306208 NITIN KUMAR PRADEEP SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 67 62 129 12

320262308004 JIWIKA KUMARI RAJKISHORI RAM ANITA KUMARI Female 24-01-2012 70 55 125 13

320262311468 ANKUSH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Male 19-04-2012 68 57 125 14

320262307226 YASHPAL KASYAP RAJESH SINGH MADHURI DEVI Male 30-11-2012 63 59 122 15

320262310022 ABHINYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ANNU GUPTA Female 23-07-2011 68 52 120 16

320262305240 MUSHKAN KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA USHA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 67 51 118 17

320262306228 RITIK ROUSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 20-07-2012 64 53 117 18

320262307154 SANJIVANI KUMARI RAJESH DAS RINKU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 74 42 116 19

320262306203 AASHIK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Male 29-04-2012 63 53 116 20

320262304283 NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAY FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 60 56 116 21

320262309008 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMBABU RAY RINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 66 49 115 22

320262307036 PRINC KUMAR PREM SHAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 65 50 115 23

320262302142 PRADUM KUMAR SINGH BIPIN KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 69 45 114 24

320262307093 VIKKI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MEERA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 68 46 114 25

320262306055 AMRESH KUMAR NAWAL PATEL NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-06-2009 63 50 113 26

320262309001 RAUNAK RANJAN RAMBABU CHAUDHARY PRIYA JAISAWAL Male 27-01-2013 62 51 113 27

320262303348 VISHWAJEET KUMAR JITENDRA BHAGAT PRIYANKA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 66 46 112 28

320262311500 SHAURYA RAJ VEERENDRA PAL MUNNI KUMARI Male 20-05-2013 50 62 112 29

320262303041 PAYAL JAYSAWAL DILIP CHAUDHARY BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 51 111 30

320262302140 YURAJ KUMAR BINOJ SINGH NIBHA SINGH Male 17-09-2012 59 52 111 31

320262307156 VARSHA KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA GITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 59 52 111 32

320262301164 DISHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 62 49 111 33

320262311023 MANJIT KUMAR SHATRUGHAN KUMAR
YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 65 45 110 34
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320262308045 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 17-11-2011 64 46 110 35

320262303368 AMOD KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 03-02-2012 59 51 110 36

320262309138 SHWETA KUMARI RAMVINAY SAH REKHA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 66 44 110 37

320262305254 AMIT KUMAR MUNNA SAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 61 48 109 38

320262302276 RUPAM KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 24-09-2011 63 46 109 39

320262307089 BITTU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MEERA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 67 42 109 40

320262303026 STUTI KUMARI DHEERAJ SINGH SONI KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 60 49 109 41

320262308112 MAUSAM KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO RIMA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 58 51 109 42

320262303036 ANMOL KUMAR DILEEP GUPTA RESHMI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 63 46 109 43

320262309029 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH DAS PRAWATI DEVI Male 23-05-2012 54 55 109 44

320262311394 ASUTOSH KUMAR TRIPURARI SHARAN SUNAINA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 59 49 108 45

320262301023 GOLU KUMAR ACHELAL DAS SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 64 43 107 46

320262302210 MITHUN KUMAR CHANDAN MAHTO CHANDANI DEVI Male 26-12-2011 56 51 107 47

320262304300 KARAN KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 64 42 106 48

320262307236 AYUSH RANJAN RAJIV RANJAN RANJANI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 52 53 105 49

320262301057 SHREYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 54 51 105 50

320262310047 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO RUBI KUMARI Female 24-05-2012 62 43 105 51

320262309007 SHRISTI KUMARI RAMBABU RASHTOGI KUSUM RASHTOGI Female 17-06-2012 59 46 105 52

320262301035 ANSHU RAJ AJAY KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 08-03-2013 62 43 105 53

320262303371 SHIWANGI KUMARI JITENDRA PATEL MUNITA DEVI Female 19-06-2013 60 45 105 54

320262305250 ANSHU KUMAR MUNNA PATEL SUMAN DEVI Male 20-09-2013 53 52 105 55

320262306221 SABNAM KUMARI PRAMOD DAS RANJU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 52 52 104 56

320262311352 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURESH RAI BABANTI DEVI Male 25-04-2013 55 49 104 57

320262311277 BITTU KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 24-11-2011 55 48 103 58

320262302048 PRIYANSHU PRIYA BABLU PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 29-05-2012 58 45 103 59

320262305283 RANJNA KUMARI NAGESHWAR KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 07-07-2012 57 46 103 60

320262307029 SUHANI SWARAJ PREM KUMAR NOOTAN KUMARI Female 03-05-2012 54 48 102 61

320262303169 ANISH KUMAR GAREEB RAM RITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 50 52 102 62

320262301298 BADAL YADAV ARUN KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 29-07-2009 51 50 101 63

320262310253 KUNDAN KUMAR SAROJ DAS ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 54 47 101 64

320262304440 SAHNUR SAHJADI MD JAMIL NUSRAT KHATOON Female 10-08-2011 55 46 101 65

320262311115 SUSHMITA KUMARI SIKESH KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 57 44 101 66

320262304276 SAKSHI SAUMYA MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 23-05-2010 47 53 100 67

320262308147 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM BAHADUR RAY RINA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 57 43 100 68

320262309035 DIPANSU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 53 47 100 69
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320262303394 SAURABH RAJ JYOTI LAL RATNAKAR SONAM DEVI Male 27-11-2011 62 37 99 70

320262307047 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RADHESHYAM KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 18-08-2012 54 45 99 71

320262311182 SAHIL KUMAR SUBODH SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 39 60 99 72

320262304070 SUHANI KUMARI LAKHENDRA RAM LALMUNI DEVI Female 14-07-2011 52 46 98 73

320262311101 RAHUL KUMAR SHYAM RAY MANJU DEVI Male 26-11-2011 53 45 98 74

320262310259 AYUSH KUMAR SAROJ RAM MALA KUMARI Male 23-07-2012 54 44 98 75

320262302259 MUSKAN KUMARI DASAI DUBE NIRMALA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 51 46 97 76

320262302077 PAWAN KUMAR BALINDRA MAHTO SONIYA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 46 51 97 77

320262303293 PRINCE RAJ JAGDISH RAY SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 41 97 78

320262309309 ANIKET KUMAR SADISH KUMAR YADAV VIMALA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 53 44 97 79

320262301131 RANI KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR TIWARI VEENA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 49 48 97 80

320262311407 AMARJIT KUMAR TUNTUN SAH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 62 34 96 81

320262306062 ARCHANA KUMARI NIKHIL PATEL RINKI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 52 44 96 82

320262310015 AADITYA KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY SANGEETA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 51 45 96 83

320262304152 MUSKAN KUMARI LATE SHASHIRANJAN
KUMAR PRIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 45 96 84

320262303387 SHIRSHITI KUMARI JITESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 52 44 96 85

320262305226 HARSHIT KUMAR TIWARI MUKESH TIWARI REEMA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 62 34 96 86

320262311473 ARADHNA KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO MAYA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 56 40 96 87

320262310196 ANSHIKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 60 36 96 88

320262304348 RUKAIYA FATMA MANSUR ALAM SAMINA KHATOON Female 21-10-2013 46 50 96 89

320262310188 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 58 37 95 90

320262303294 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JAGDISH RAY SABITA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 49 46 95 91

320262304016 AAKASH  KUMAR KAUSHAL  SINGH JUHI  DEVI Male 17-05-2011 42 53 95 92

320262301215 SNEHA SUMAN ANIL KUMAR CHANCHALA KUMARI Female 08-03-2012 51 44 95 93

320262311269 YESH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RIMA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 41 54 95 94

320262308162 JIVIKA KUMARI RAM KUMAR SINGH ARATI SINHA Female 04-07-2012 44 51 95 95

320262304147 MUSKAN KUMARI LATE MUNN SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 11-09-2010 51 43 94 96

320262309060 PAYAL KUMARI RAMESH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 28-08-2011 55 39 94 97

320262303101 SHIVANI KUMARI DINESH RAY BASANTI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 51 43 94 98

320262301209 RAUSHNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR ANNU KUMARI Female 16-06-2012 47 47 94 99

320262311330 ARYAN RAJ SURENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 60 34 94 100

320262304461 RUKHSAR PRAVEEN MD MAKASUD ALAM KULSUM KHATUN Female 01-08-2012 61 33 94 101

320262301232 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 59 35 94 102

320262307238 AMEESHA KUMARI SINGH RAJIV RANJAN SINGH NIBHA SINGH Female 04-08-2013 60 34 94 103
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320262301116 SWETA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 21-03-2010 49 44 93 104

320262304053 PRIYA KUMARI KRISHNDEV BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 51 42 93 105

320262307023 MAYANK KUMAR PRANAV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NISHA KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 52 41 93 106

320262310285 ANSHU KUMAR SATRUDHAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 10-01-2012 43 50 93 107

320262309297 AMAN KUMAR RUBY DEVI DURAV SINGH Male 04-09-2012 49 44 93 108

320262301283 SAKSHI KUMARI ARJUN THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 49 44 93 109

320262311201 SHRISTI KUMARI SUDISHTH RAY MEENA DEVI Female 04-04-2013 51 42 93 110

320262309324 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SAKINDAR BHAGAT RIMA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 51 41 92 111

320262304202 HIMANSHU RAJ MAHESH PATEL RANJITA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 44 48 92 112

320262304031 PRITI KUMARI KISHORI DAS SITA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 53 38 91 113

320262304203 SANSKAR KUMAR MAHESH PATEL ARTI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 42 49 91 114

320262308082 ADARSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 43 48 91 115

320262302281 SWITY KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RAY PRITY DEVI Female 09-01-2012 50 41 91 116

320262307245 NABYA KUMARI RAJKISHOR MAHTO KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 50 41 91 117

320262311247 KUMARI SAKRITI SUNIL KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 14-07-2014 53 38 91 118

320262306001 SAPNA KUMARI NANDKISHOR RAM ANITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 44 46 90 119

320262302159 MUNNI KUMARI BRAJ KISHOR BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 43 47 90 120

320262308022 ADITYA KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAHANI PRIYANKA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 48 42 90 121

320262301134 NIDHI KUMARI ALOK KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 53 37 90 122

320262303309 VIKRAM KUMAR JALANDHAR RAM NISHA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 46 44 90 123

320262307100 AADITYA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 46 44 90 124

320262307197 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT RITU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 43 47 90 125

320262305072 MD AFTAB MOHAMMAD AKHTAR NURAISHA KHATUN Male 15-08-2012 37 53 90 126

320262311116 AMISHA KUMARI SIKINDAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 16-06-2013 42 48 90 127

320262307150 AAYUSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAY RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 48 41 89 128

320262308121 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 30-08-2011 47 42 89 129

320262304093 AYUSH KUMAR LAL BABU BHAGAT PINKI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 50 39 89 130

320262306227 MISHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR KISAMATI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 44 45 89 131

320262307001 SAKCHI KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 39 89 132

320262305081 MD AARIF MOHAMMAD ASLAM JULEKHA KHATOON Male 26-05-2013 44 45 89 133

320262304242 PRIYA KUMARI MANISH PATEL MINNI PATEL Female 30-10-2013 50 39 89 134

320262305205 GAURAV KUMAR MUKESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 44 44 88 135

320262302047 PALLAVI KUMARI BABLU PATEL USHA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 40 48 88 136

320262309279 RAVI KUMAR RAVINDRA SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 46 42 88 137
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320262306084 SHIVAM KUMAR NITESH MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 45 42 87 138

320262311353 PAYAL KUMARI SURESH RAJAK RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 41 87 139

320262311488 SONAKSHI KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH MALA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 40 47 87 140

320262311334 RAJAN KUMAR SURESH BHAGAT SALITA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 41 46 87 141

320262302243 ABHIJEET KUMAR CHHOTELAL SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Male 13-03-2012 43 44 87 142

320262310207 ANIKESH KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO VIMAL DEVI Male 25-05-2012 46 41 87 143

320262302299 PRIYA KUMARI DEVENDRA MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 42 45 87 144

320262310142 AMIT KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR MEENA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 41 46 87 145

320262303398 GURIYA KUMARI KAILASH MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 50 37 87 146

320262311087 CHANDAN KUMAR SHRI SHAMBHU MAHTO PARVATI DEVI Male 18-05-2011 52 34 86 147

320262308150 NIDHI KUMARI RAM BHAROSH RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 10-01-2012 52 34 86 148

320262305119 SHAHIN PARWEEN MOHAMMAD SAJID
HUSAIN JARINA KHATOON Female 30-03-2012 52 34 86 149

320262305181 SANJNA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH RUHI RAJ Female 28-05-2012 51 35 86 150

320262311037 PAYAL KUMARI SHIV KUMAR DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 45 41 86 151

320262311441 UJJWAL KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 38 48 86 152

320262311026 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAYAMNANDAN RAY RITA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 45 41 86 153

320262308091 JIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 52 34 86 154

320262310010 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY BAITHA MUNNI DEVI Male 19-07-2011 43 42 85 155

320262308156 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM KISHORE RAM SHEELA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 35 50 85 156

320262311596 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR NEJU DEVI Male 26-01-2012 31 54 85 157

320262309172 SMITA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 03-05-2012 36 49 85 158

320262301299 AMISHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHARMA PRATIBHA SHARMA Female 24-08-2012 49 36 85 159

320262304143 SUBHAM KUMAR LATE GAURAV KUMAR SOBHA  DEVI Male 05-06-2013 39 46 85 160

320262311433 NIDHI KUMARI UMASHANKAR PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 46 84 161

320262304005 SAKSHI KUMARI KAMLESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 12-02-2011 44 40 84 162

320262311454 NEHA KUMARI UMESH RAY JAGI DEVI Female 08-07-2011 44 40 84 163

320262310086 PRASHANT KUMAR SANJAY SAH CHANCHLA DEVI Male 26-12-2011 44 40 84 164

320262302041 ABHINASH KUMAR BABAN DAS BINA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 50 34 84 165

320262301199 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANIL BHAGAT MENKA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 40 44 84 166

320262311232 GAURI KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 43 41 84 167

320262302206 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDAN MAHATO SUMAN DEVI Male 11-03-2013 40 44 84 168

320262304050 RIDHI KUMARI KRISHNA THAKUR PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-11-2010 48 35 83 169

320262311320 RUPA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 43 83 170

320262311419 PRATIK PRABHAKAR UDAY PRABHAKAR USHA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 50 33 83 171
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320262307183 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH RANJU DEVI Male 26-04-2012 44 39 83 172

320262302318 AMAN KUMAR DHANESHWAR PASWAN LALMUNI DEVI Male 21-06-2012 37 46 83 173

320262302293 PRIYA KUMARI DEO NARAYAN PRASAD
SONAR GURIYA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 47 36 83 174

320262301145 ANNUSKA KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 16-10-2013 39 44 83 175

320262303073 NEHA KUMARI DINESH DAS MANJU DEVI Female 18-09-2011 36 46 82 176

320262304364 RUKHSAR KHATUN MD AFROJ KORAISA KHATUN Female 25-02-2012 41 41 82 177

320262311250 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 30-07-2012 50 32 82 178

320262310241 RITI RAJ SANTOSH SAHANI LALITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 34 48 82 179

320262301154 KRISH NANDAN KUMAR AMARNATH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 40 42 82 180

320262301233 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 28-05-2013 50 32 82 181

320262301223 AKASH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAJA RANJITA DEVI Male 18-01-2014 39 43 82 182

320262311482 RISHIV KUMAR UPENDRA ROY RINKU DEVI Male 19-03-2011 36 45 81 183

320262304041 PRITAM KUMAR KRISHANA RAM RINKU DEVI Female 22-05-2011 46 35 81 184

320262304500 SABNAM KHATOON MD NOOR ALAM AMNA KHATOON Female 09-08-2011 38 43 81 185

320262303307 TANBIR HUSAIN JAKIR HUSSAIN NAJMA KHATUN Male 28-12-2011 38 43 81 186

320262310228 NEHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 42 81 187

320262302071 RISHU RAJ BALENDRA KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 07-01-2012 37 44 81 188

320262305053 RAUNAK KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 41 40 81 189

320262303373 KHUSHABU KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 15-04-2012 51 30 81 190

320262310168 ADARSH KUMAR SANTOSH BAITHA RIZU DEVI Male 16-05-2012 36 45 81 191

320262301163 ANUSHKA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 44 37 81 192

320262301142 AAYUSHI KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR
THAKUR SUSHMITA KUMARI Female 27-10-2012 42 39 81 193

320262308175 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH KUMAR MAUSAMI KUMARI Female 08-02-2013 40 41 81 194

320262303377 SHIWANI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM NEETU DEVI Female 12-02-2013 46 35 81 195

320262303246 AAYUSH KUMAR HARINATH RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 19-02-2013 41 40 81 196

320262306213 ADITYA KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA
YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 06-08-2013 35 46 81 197

320262306033 DEEPAK KUMAR NARESH SHAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 36 80 198

320262303380 ADARSH KUMAR JITENDRA SAH SAROJA DEVI Male 12-01-2011 47 33 80 199

320262303201 AVINANDAN KUMAR GOVIND RAY MUDRIKA DEVI Male 06-06-2011 50 30 80 200

320262304196 SUHANI PRIYA MAHESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 47 33 80 201

320262303259 RIYA KUMARI HIRA LAL SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 38 80 202

320262311321 SATYAM KUMAR SURENDRA RAM GAYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 41 80 203

320262301105 ABHINAV KUMAR AJIT SINHA JULI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 40 40 80 204
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320262303300 ANKUSH RAJ JAI NARAYAN MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 40 40 80 205

320262307194 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 08-06-2010 38 41 79 206

320262305237 KHUSHABU KUMARI MUNNA BHAGAT GITA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 41 38 79 207

320262310057 GEET GUNJAN SANJAY PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 35 44 79 208

320262308051 SUDHA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 40 79 209

320262306235 ANKUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA RITA SHARMA Male 05-01-2012 44 35 79 210

320262301162 SURBHI KUMARI AMIT GIRI PRATIMA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 36 43 79 211

320262309261 RAJAN KUMAR RAVINDRA SANDHIYA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 39 40 79 212

320262311521 ANKIT RAJ VIJAY KUMAR BHAKTA SANGITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 47 32 79 213

320262307201 SWETA KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 45 34 79 214

320262304520 NISARAT PRAVIN MD SALIM NURJAHAN BEGAM Female 15-07-2014 43 36 79 215

320262304296 SHALINI KUMARI MANOJ KUMARI RINKU DEVI Female 04-07-2011 33 45 78 216

320262311573 KANCHAN KUMARI VIKASH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 07-07-2011 35 43 78 217

320262306231 SONU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 38 40 78 218

320262304450 DANISH RAJA MD KALIM ANSARI HALEEMA KHATOON Male 22-12-2011 46 32 78 219

320262304227 PAWAN KUMAR MANGAL PANDIT RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 36 78 220

320262304216 RAVI KUMAR MAHESH THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 42 36 78 221

320262304541 APHARINA KHATOON MD TABARAK AJMERI BIBI Female 20-04-2012 48 30 78 222

320262301027 SHIVAJEE PAL ADITYA PAL VIBHA KUMARI Male 29-04-2012 38 40 78 223

320262306047 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR PANDEY NAVIN PANDEY RIMA PANDEY Male 10-09-2012 46 32 78 224

320262302315 AKSHAY KUMAR DHANANJAY SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 47 31 78 225

320262301318 SANU KUMAR ARUN SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 44 34 78 226

320262303375 MADHU KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 06-06-2013 40 38 78 227

320262304400 SANA KHATOON MD AZAD ANSARI SHABANA KHATOON Female 16-02-2011 42 35 77 228

320262307155 SAURABH KUMAR RAJESH DAS SARITA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 38 39 77 229

320262302062 KOMAL KUMARI BAIDHYANATH PANDIT ASHA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 38 39 77 230

320262301263 AYUSH KUMAR PASWAN ANNRUJ PASWAN RAJRANI DEVI Male 24-10-2011 44 33 77 231

320262301231 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 33 77 232

320262304021 SATYAM KUMAR KESHAR SAH SANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 41 77 233

320262302029 SONAKSHI KUMARI AWADH KISHOR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 38 39 77 234

320262302214 ARCHANA KUMARI CHANDAN RAM REENA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 30 47 77 235

320262302217 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH URMILA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 38 39 77 236

320262303364 SONAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH BEAUTY DEVI Female 07-05-2012 35 42 77 237

320262304017 ADITYA KUMAR KAVINDRA BHAGAT LILA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 36 41 77 238

320262310036 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GODH ANITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 43 34 77 239
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320262302049 SONI KUMARI BABUL SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 38 39 77 240

320262301013 MD ALI HUSAIN ABDUL MANNAN NAGMA KHATOON Male 19-09-2013 44 33 77 241

320262311175 RUCHI KUMARI SUBODH MISHRA RANI DEVI Female 29-09-2010 35 41 76 242

320262304109 KAJAL KUMARI LALAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 37 39 76 243

320262306079 NIKITA KUMARI NISHIKANT TIWARI RUCHI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 47 29 76 244

320262310103 DIPA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RANI DEVI Female 02-12-2011 34 42 76 245

320262307208 AADITYA KUMAR RAJESH RAM SUMAN KUMARI Male 04-11-2012 39 37 76 246

320262302300 RISHI KUMAR DEVENDRA MAHTO NUTAN DEVI Male 03-12-2012 42 34 76 247

320262302288 SOMYA PATEL DEEPAK PATEL RINKU PATEL Female 13-01-2013 38 38 76 248

320262302116 SUBHAM KUMAR BHOLA RAM RANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2011 34 41 75 249

320262309104 ADRSH KUMAR RAMLAL SINGH RINA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 46 29 75 250

320262311140 ADITYA RAJ SONELAL SHAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 37 38 75 251

320262304297 CHANDNI KUMARI MANOJ LAL DAS BABITA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 34 41 75 252

320262304208 VIKKI KUMAR MAHESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 30-06-2012 41 34 75 253

320262304507 GULASHAN KHATOON MD SADDAM RABJA BIBI Female 05-07-2012 42 33 75 254

320262311278 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 15-09-2012 41 34 75 255

320262304125 HIMANSHU KUMAR LALBABU SAH PRITI DEVI Male 22-11-2012 34 41 75 256

320262304074 AMIT RAJ LAKHINDRA BHAGAT KUNTI DEVI Male 24-06-2011 43 31 74 257

320262311678 AISHA PRAVIN ZUBAIR ALI RUHI PARVIN Female 25-06-2011 40 34 74 258

320262304043 SUSMITA KUMARI KRISHN KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 38 36 74 259

320262311125 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR SITARAM RAM RENU DEVI Male 15-09-2011 33 41 74 260

320262303121 DIPANJALI KUMARI DIPAN MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 45 29 74 261

320262303311 DARSHANI KUMARI SHARMA JALESHWAR SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 19-02-2012 28 46 74 262

320262304252 JULI KUMARI MANNU RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 33 41 74 263

320262311355 KRISHNA KUMAR SURESH RAM AMRITA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 36 38 74 264

320262304426 FARJANA AHMADI MD IMTEYAJ SHAYDA KHATOON Female 22-01-2013 38 36 74 265

320262311404 SANNI KUMAR TUNTUN RAI REENA DEVI Male 30-04-2013 33 41 74 266

320262303305 KANISKA KUMARI JAIPRAKASH PATEL SUNITA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 40 33 73 267

320262305183 AASHEESH KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 41 32 73 268

320262304384 CHANDNI KHATUN MD AMWAR HUSSAIN AFSHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 269

320262301342 RANI KUMARI ARVIND THAKUR SUSHAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 36 73 270

320262308176 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 38 35 73 271

320262310148 SIMARAN KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SHAV SABITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 41 32 73 272

320262311114 YURAJ KUMAR SIKENDRA SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 27 46 73 273

320262301270 ALTAMAS HUSSAIN AZAD ARIF HUSSAIN AZAD SAHIDA KHATOON Male 04-10-2012 35 38 73 274
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320262304195 PUNAM KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 36 37 73 275

320262307042 KUNAL RANJAN PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 23-05-2013 39 34 73 276

320262311229 UJJAWAL PRADHAN SUMAN KUMAR SAH SHARMILA DEVI Male 30-01-2011 37 35 72 277

320262311166 SATYAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 42 30 72 278

320262309049 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 23-02-2012 38 34 72 279

320262306071 SAKSHI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 35 37 72 280

320262305038 RATAN KUMAR MISHRI PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 38 34 72 281

320262302110 SACHIN KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 42 30 72 282

320262302209 MANISHA KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 12-03-2011 41 30 71 283

320262311674 MAMTA KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 27 44 71 284

320262311389 ANSHU KUMARI TILAK RAI MANJU DEVI Female 28-06-2011 40 31 71 285

320262311497 MUNTUN KUMAR VASUDEV PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Male 14-10-2011 34 37 71 286

320262301025 VIJAY KUMAR ADAYA SHARMA MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 35 71 287

320262302215 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHANDAN SAH LALITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 32 39 71 288

320262304045 ABHINANDAN KUMAR KRISHNA BHAGAT SANGEETA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 38 33 71 289

320262303388 VIVEK KUMAR JITLAL RAM RENU DEVI Male 14-02-2013 28 43 71 290

320262311226 SHIVANI KUMARI SUKESHWAR RAM ANITA KUMARI Female 18-03-2013 35 36 71 291

320262303304 SAMINA KHATOON JAINUL HAQUE ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 16-12-2009 38 32 70 292

320262301085 SANU KUMAR AJAY SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 04-08-2011 38 32 70 293

320262302236 PRINCE KUMAR CHHOTAN BAITHA REKHA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 35 35 70 294

320262311542 ADITYAM RAJ VIJAY RAY RINA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 33 37 70 295

320262308191 ISHIKA KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 38 32 70 296

320262309238 NAVIN KUMAR RATNESH BHAKT NITU DEVI Male 04-07-2012 31 39 70 297

320262306192 MANISHA KUMARI PRABHA DAS SHANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 36 34 70 298

320262305221 VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH SHINGH KUMKUM DEVI Male 17-11-2012 35 35 70 299

320262305266 SAKSHI KUMARI MUNTUN RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 39 31 70 300

320262302241 RISHU RAJ CHHOTELAL KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 18-03-2013 39 31 70 301

320262308030 NEHA KUMARI RAJMANGAL RAI URMILA DEVI Female 26-03-2009 37 32 69 302

320262310345 VISHVAJEET KUMAR SHANKAR RAM PINKY DEVI Male 02-04-2011 27 42 69 303

320262310091 VIPUL KUMAR SANJAY SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 03-04-2011 34 35 69 304

320262302317 SANITA KUMARI DHANDEV RAI DEVLATI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 39 30 69 305

320262310072 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY RAY BABITA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 26 43 69 306

320262311084 PRINCE RAJ SHREE RAJU MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 26-10-2011 33 36 69 307

320262305125 SAMMA PRAVIN MOHAMMAD TASLIM AJMERI KHATUN Female 06-12-2011 38 31 69 308

320262304427 WAZADA KHATOON MD IMTEYAJ NURESHA  KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 309
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320262302051 KHUSHI  KUMARI BABULAL  MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 33 36 69 310

320262304357 SHAMMA PARWEEN MANUR ANSARI LAIKA KHATOON Female 22-08-2012 30 39 69 311

320262311095 ARYAN KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 17-04-2013 30 39 69 312

320262311366 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH SAHNI SARITA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 34 34 68 313

320262304497 RUKHSHAR PRAVIN MD NIZAMUDDIN AMINA KHATUN Female 12-06-2011 28 40 68 314

320262302249 HARSH RAJ CHITRANJAN PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 30 38 68 315

320262310266 SONALIKA KUMARI SARVENDRA PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 28 40 68 316

320262306104 MUSKAN KUMARI OMPRAKASH PATEL GEETA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 30 38 68 317

320262304219 GUNJA KUMARI MAHINDRA RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 34 68 318

320262305156 ANIKET RAJ MUKESH KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 34 34 68 319

320262303250 MINAKSHI KUMARI HARISHANKAR KUMAR DAIJI RAY Female 06-03-2012 31 37 68 320

320262311078 ANAY SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR NIBHA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 32 36 68 321

320262304171 PRIYA KUMARI MADAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 36 32 68 322

320262304179 AARTI KUMARI MAHAVIR DAS GUDDI DEVI Female 12-07-2012 35 33 68 323

320262301174 RISHIKA KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR MISHRA JULI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 25 43 68 324

320262306148 NISHA KUMARI PAPPU SAH POONAM DEVI Female 22-08-2012 34 34 68 325

320262301276 ADITYA RAJ ARJUN MAHTO MINTA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 38 30 68 326

320262304472 SANAH PARBEEN MD MUMTAZ ALI SAIDA KHATOON Female 25-08-2014 33 35 68 327

320262302076 BYUTY KUMARI BALESHWAR SHAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 37 67 328

320262310180 HSHIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 08-09-2011 30 37 67 329

320262304336 AMANDIP KUMAR MANOJ SHAH MUNNI DEVI Male 20-11-2011 28 39 67 330

320262311141 NISHA KUMARI SONU BHAGAT RAJMATI DEVI Female 26-12-2011 29 38 67 331

320262303242 NILESH KUMAR HARIHARNATH RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 38 29 67 332

320262311174 BANDNA KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO SUNAINA KUMARI Female 08-04-2012 30 37 67 333

320262303076 RITU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 12-06-2012 42 25 67 334

320262302248 ASWIN KUMAR CHITRANJAN KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 12-10-2013 40 27 67 335

320262311648 PUSHPA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 22-10-2013 35 32 67 336

320262304325 NITIN KUMAR MANOJ SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 28 38 66 337

320262308077 PINTU KUMAR RAJVEER SAH PRABHA DEVI Male 08-06-2011 33 33 66 338

320262305026 BILAL AHAMAD MEHANDI HUSAIN KAMRUN KHATOON Male 19-09-2011 31 35 66 339

320262306220 ANSH RAJ PRAMOD DAS ANJU DEVI Male 24-12-2011 35 31 66 340

320262309107 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAMNARAYAN DAS KANTI DEVI Female 14-06-2012 35 31 66 341

320262306232 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAM SARITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 32 34 66 342

320262309042 TARUN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 19-12-2010 36 29 65 343

320262307206 SHIVAM KUMAR PATEL RAJESH PATEL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 30 65 344
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320262311291 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUNIL SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 21-04-2011 32 33 65 345

320262308036 RAVI KUMAR RAJNISH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 27 38 65 346

320262302304 AYUSH PAL DEVENDRA RAY PHULMALA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 39 26 65 347

320262307190 JANVI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 34 31 65 348

320262306037 MINAKSHI KUMARI NAVAL CHAUDHARY ANUPA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 33 32 65 349

320262310133 CHHOTI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH VIBHA SINGH Female 05-01-2012 30 35 65 350

320262311584 CHANDNI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 34 31 65 351

320262306186 AMIT KUMAR PINTU MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 25 40 65 352

320262311170 ANKIT SAGAR PATEL SUBODH KUMAR PATEL RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2013 33 32 65 353

320262311146 ASHIK KUMAR PATEL SOUDIP PATEL DIMPLE PATEL Male 08-05-2011 32 32 64 354

320262303292 SHIVANI KUMARI JAGDISH RAM RUNNI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 26 38 64 355

320262311415 ADITI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 27 37 64 356

320262301245 DEVYANSH KUMAR ANIL RAY BABITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 21 43 64 357

320262304225 NAGAMA KHATOON MANAUVAR ALI BABY KHATOON Female 16-05-2012 25 39 64 358

320262308186 PRINSH KUMAR RAM SAGAR RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 14-06-2012 34 30 64 359

320262305233 ANSHU KUMARI MUNESHWAR RAM PINKI DEVI Female 07-07-2009 32 31 63 360

320262307145 NISHU KUMARI RAJENDRA BHAGAT MANJU DEVI Female 13-10-2010 24 39 63 361

320262304210 SURAJ KUMAR MAHESH RAY RAMDULARI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 32 31 63 362

320262304282 KUMARI SUKANYA MANOJ KUMAR PATEL SUMAN PATEL Female 22-01-2011 33 30 63 363

320262301242 PRITI KUMARI ANIL RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 28-05-2011 30 33 63 364

320262311672 AYUSH RAJ YASH KARAN CHAUDHARY MADHU CHAUDHARIY Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 365

320262307131 SHIVANGI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 30 33 63 366

320262310261 SHOBHA KUMARI SAROJ SAHANI SANGITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 26 37 63 367

320262307243 MANTU KUMAR RAJKISHOR MAHATO GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 33 62 368

320262302121 GOLU KUMAR BHOTTILAL SAHNI MINTA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 27 35 62 369

320262304212 ANJALI KUMARI MAHESH SAH MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 370

320262303078 ARCHANA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RAM LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 35 62 371

320262309120 SUBHAM KUMAR RAMPRAVESH BHAGAT KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 25 62 372

320262311285 KAJAL KUMARI SUNIL RAY ANITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 16 46 62 373

320262311668 KRITI KUMARI VRIJ KISHOR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 29 33 62 374

320262309282 PRAGYA KUMARI RAVINDRA TIWARI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 23 39 62 375

320262306011 PAYAL KUMARI NARAD MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 30 32 62 376

320262302233 ALKA KUMARI CHANDRAMANI PANDEY GEETA KUMARI Female 26-12-2012 28 34 62 377

320262305269 MANISHA KUMARI MUSAFIR DAS KAVITA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 27 35 62 378

320262311456 ADITYA KUMAR UMESH SAH USHA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 22 39 61 379
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320262303249 RANI KUMARI HARINDRA SAH PINKI DEVI Female 20-08-2010 21 40 61 380

320262304418 HASRAT BABU MD GYASHUDDIN SHAHNAJ BEGAM Male 28-02-2011 24 37 61 381

320262311434 ABHIRAJ KUMAR UMESH BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Male 03-06-2011 29 32 61 382

320262305225 SHIWANI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 25-07-2011 31 30 61 383

320262303212 SAVITRI KUMARI GUDDU SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 11-09-2011 31 30 61 384

320262311610 SHILPI KUMRI VINOD MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 40 61 385

320262311310 NANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 24 37 61 386

320262302305 NIKHIL RAY DEVENDRA RAY RIBHA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 22 39 61 387

320262302286 MANISHA KUMARI DEEPAK PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Female 14-10-2012 28 33 61 388

320262311079 SUMIT KUMAR SHIVSHARAN BHAGAT RAGANI DEVI Male 24-01-2013 29 32 61 389

320262307025 NIRAJ KUMAR PRAVESH SHAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 36 60 390

320262302302 SHIVANI KUMARI DEVENDRA PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 24 36 60 391

320262304545 SUHANA KHATOON MD TASLIM GULSAN BIBI Female 04-04-2012 34 26 60 392

320262304316 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ RAM SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 29 31 60 393

320262308078 WARSHA KUMARI RAKESH BHAGAT VIMALA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 28 32 60 394

320262306143 SANJANA KUMARI PAPPU RAY VIMLA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 32 28 60 395

320262305249 SHIVANI MUNNA PASWAN SARITA PASWAN Female 11-04-2009 28 31 59 396

320262304175 AYUSHI KUMARI MADHAV PRASADSINGH MIRA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 27 32 59 397

320262304164 PRIYAM KUMAR LUTKUN SAH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 19-03-2011 35 24 59 398

320262301060 NISAD KUMAR AJAY MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 30 29 59 399

320262307110 BIPIN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHAH USHA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 21 37 58 400

320262302131 ANJALI KUMARI BIJAY SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 401

320262310077 PANKAJ KUMAR SANJAY RAY GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 30 58 402

320262306085 NISHA KUMARI NITESH RAJAK KIRAN DEVI Female 01-03-2012 31 27 58 403

320262305043 ANSHIKA KUMARI MITHILESH BHAGAT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 24 34 58 404

320262304519 MD ANWAR MD SALIL ANSARI JINAT KHATOON Male 12-09-2012 25 33 58 405

320262301247 LAXMI KUMARI ANIL SAH REEMA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 23 35 58 406

320262308065 MOHIT KUMAR RAJU RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 34 58 407

320262307008 KHUSHI.KUMARI PRAMOD RAY PUJA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 32 26 58 408

320262301111 ASHEYA PRVEEN AKBER ALI SHARIFAN BEGAM Female 16-05-2013 27 31 58 409

320262302120 PRINSH KUMAR BHOLA SHA KIRAN DEVI Male 02-09-2010 31 26 57 410

320262311188 CHHOTU MAHTO SUDEESH MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 33 57 411

320262302325 SALONI KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS BACCHI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 21 36 57 412

320262311008 SUHANI KUMARI SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 27 30 57 413

320262308127 RIYA BHARTI RAKESH RAM INDU DEVI Female 12-09-2011 28 29 57 414
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320262302283 SANJANA KUMARI DEEPAK MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 06-07-2012 25 32 57 415

320262309054 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMESH RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 30 27 57 416

320262308129 VIKRAM KUMAR RAKESH RAM PINTU DEVI Male 11-09-2012 25 32 57 417

320262310099 GUDDU KUMAR SANJAY SHAH PUNAM DEVI Male 03-05-2011 26 30 56 418

320262302208 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 29 27 56 419

320262306108 JULI KUMARI OMPRAKASH THAKUR SUSHILA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 29 27 56 420

320262305227 KHUSHBU KUMARI MUKHNATH MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 34 56 421

320262310151 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJIT PATEL MUNITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 31 25 56 422

320262311458 ANKIT KUMAR UMESH SAH USHA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 27 28 55 423

320262303418 RAMANAND KUMAR KAMLESH DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 08-09-2011 20 35 55 424

320262311331 DHANRAJ KUMAR SURENDRA SAHANI RINA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 22 33 55 425

320262310020 MANIK KUMAR SANJAY DAS SHILA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 21 34 55 426

320262310031 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 24 31 55 427

320262304491 MD HASAN MD NAUSAD RAUSHAN KHATOON Male 15-08-2012 25 30 55 428

320262307102 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM SEEMA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 24 31 55 429

320262311150 RAUNAK KUMAR RAM SUBHASH KUMAR RAM SHOLA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 30 25 55 430

320262308074 SANNI KUMAR SINGH RAJU SINGH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 22 55 431

320262310206 AAKANKSHA KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO RAGINI DEV I Female 22-03-2013 26 29 55 432

320262302038 FALK PRVEEN AZAZ ALI AYSHA KHATOON Female 13-09-2013 23 32 55 433

320262306013 ANISH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 21-09-2013 26 29 55 434

320262306026 SONAL KUMAR NARESH RAM BABIT DEVI Male 12-06-2011 26 28 54 435

320262310043 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 21 33 54 436

320262311414 ANJALI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 32 22 54 437

320262301357 ANCHAL KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 18 36 54 438

320262310325 PARI RANI SHAMBHU SAH RENU DEVI Female 10-07-2012 20 34 54 439

320262307018 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAMOD SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 29 25 54 440

320262305239 LAXMI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 25 29 54 441

320262307141 ARYAN RAJ RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH NEHA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 30 24 54 442

320262306168 JITENDRA KUMAR PARSHURAM MAHTO RAMSHAKHI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 26 27 53 443

320262303236 GOLU KUMAR HARENDRA SAH PINKI DEVI Male 20-06-2009 19 34 53 444

320262307213 SANI KUMAR RAJESH RAM TETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 33 53 445

320262303094 ANSH RAJ DINESH RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 30 23 53 446

320262307192 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 23 30 53 447

320262308044 MANISH KUMAR RAJU KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 29 24 53 448

320262302298 ADITYA KUMAR DEVENDRA MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 09-09-2012 29 24 53 449
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320262307148 SATYAM KUMAR RAJENDRA MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 26-04-2013 21 32 53 450

320262302114 SWEETY KUMARI BHOLA PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 27-09-2009 25 27 52 451

320262311459 NIRAJ KUMAR UMESH SAH VIMAL DEVI Male 19-10-2010 25 27 52 452

320262308092 KAJAL KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 29 23 52 453

320262306042 MONU KUMAR NAVAL MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 04-02-2011 27 24 51 454

320262306250 SACHIN KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 03-06-2011 20 31 51 455

320262310343 ARVIND KUMAR SHANKAR RAM GITA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 24 27 51 456

320262311370 ANNU KUMARI SURESH THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 21 30 51 457

320262311007 DIBYA KUMARI SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 22 29 51 458

320262310164 MD. ADIL SAMSAD ALAM TARANNUM PARVEEN Male 08-06-2011 19 31 50 459

320262307104 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM RANI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 16 34 50 460

320262304108 ANJLI KUMARI LALAN RAM BABITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 19 31 50 461

320262311332 SONALI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHANI RINA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 21 28 49 462

320262307052 VISHEKH KUMAR RAGHUNATH DAS INDRASAN DEVI Male 21-07-2012 19 30 49 463

320262310197 DIPAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 22 27 49 464

320262306054 NEHA KUMARI NAWAL MAHTO SARASWATI DEVI Female 14-03-2011 20 28 48 465

320262302303 NANDANI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 28-05-2011 22 26 48 466

320262307043 NITESH KUMAR PUNIT MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 17 31 48 467

320262304176 ANISHA KUMARI MAHABIR DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 26-08-2011 25 23 48 468

320262310327 RANI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH MEENU DEVI Female 11-11-2011 26 22 48 469

320262305164 PRIYANKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 24 24 48 470

320262310166 MUNNI KUMARI SANTLAL BHAGAT SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 14 33 47 471

320262303255 GURIYA KUMARI HEERALAL MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 18 29 47 472

320262302312 KUNDAN KUMAR DEVILAL RAM USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 27 46 473

320262303160 AJIT KUMAR GANESH RAM REKHA DEVI Male 23-12-2012 24 22 46 474

320262310159 SACHIN KUMAR SANJIV RAY GITA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 20 25 45 475

320262311094 ANIKET KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 28-06-2011 18 27 45 476

320262305202 RISHI KESH KUMAR MUKESH RAM RIMA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 25 20 45 477

320262311196 NAINSI KUMARI SUDHIR MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 12 32 44 478

320262301361 ANUSHKA KUMARI ASHOK PATEL SAVITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 43 Absent 43 Disqualified

320262311365 VIKKI KUMAR SURESH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 10 30 40 479
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320262304018 MANISH KUMAR KAVINDRA PATEL REKHA DEVI Male 13-10-2010 73 65 138 1

320262308053 PALLAVI RAJ RAJU KUMAR SAH NITU RAJ Female 26-11-2012 66 44 110 2

320262303419 RAJNANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH GIRI SHARMILA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 51 56 107 3

320262308073 PALU KUMARI RAJU SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 63 44 107 4

320262311471 SAKSHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 56 44 100 5

320262311272 GYANSHU THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR SAPNA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 46 53 99 6

320262301068 ADITYA KUMAR AJAY PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 16-10-2013 43 56 99 7

320262301262 AYUSHI KUMARI ANKESH KUMAR SINGH KHUSABU DEVI Female 17-02-2013 45 52 97 8

320262303404 VAJID KALAMUDDIN SAI KHODAIJA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 53 43 96 9

320262304307 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ PATEL SONI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 50 46 96 10

320262311245 KOMAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 47 48 95 11

320262302232 CHANDRABHUSHAN BHAGAT CHANDRAKISHOR
BHAGAT SIMA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 43 52 95 12

320262303332 ANIKET RAJ JAYLAL SAHANI MINTA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 48 47 95 13

320262301044 NIKI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIYA FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 08-02-2010 53 41 94 14

320262305272 ANISH KUMAR NAGENDAR RAY UMA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 49 45 94 15

320262311005 AYUSH KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 46 47 93 16

320262301340 VIVEK KUMAR ARVIND RAM CHANDKALA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 48 45 93 17

320262303166 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GANGA RAY KUNTI DEVI Female 17-03-2013 43 50 93 18

320262307084 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 47 45 92 19

320262307227 JAYPRAKASH  TIVARI RAJESH TIWARI RITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 44 47 91 20

320262302085 RAJAN KUMAR BASANT TIWARI CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 44 90 21

320262311049 SHUBHUM KUMAR SHIVBALAK MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 43 46 89 22

320262307158 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 42 47 89 23

320262311155 CHOTI KUMARI SUBHKARAN CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 14-09-2010 53 35 88 24

320262304214 VANDANA KUMARI MAHESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 46 42 88 25

320262311097 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAM LAL GUPTA RANJU DEVI Male 13-11-2012 56 32 88 26

320262309109 PRITI KUMARI RAMNARAYAN SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 28-09-2011 44 43 87 27

320262308035 RUHI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 37 87 28

320262306204 ADITYA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 08-03-2012 46 41 87 29

320262306080 GHUGHRU KUMARI NITESH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 11-12-2011 44 42 86 30

320262309254 SANJANA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 29-06-2012 40 45 85 31

320262302006 PIYUSH KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 26-12-2011 43 41 84 32

320262304244 PRINSH DAYAL MANJAY DAYAL CHAMPA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 37 47 84 33

320262308025 PUJA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 45 39 84 34
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320262311453 DEVANAND KUMAR UMESH RAY MANJU DEVI Male 20-01-2011 32 51 83 35

320262311056 ANU KUMARI SHIVDAYAL MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 39 44 83 36

320262304158 PUSPA KUMARI LAXMAN MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 17-05-2011 44 39 83 37

320262303189 SAKSHI KUMARI GIRJANAND MAHTO VIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 47 83 38

320262310272 SHILPI KUMARI SATENDRA RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 45 38 83 39

320262310262 SWEETY KUMARI SAROJ SHARMA KANTI DEVI Female 08-09-2012 42 41 83 40

320262306081 MALA KUMARI NITESH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 18-07-2013 41 42 83 41

320262311264 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAY SUSHMA DEVI Female 30-11-2010 38 43 81 42

320262303143 RAVEYA KHATOON FUL MOHAMMAD AAMANA BIBI Female 31-03-2012 35 46 81 43

320262304275 SAKSHI PRIYA MANOJ KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 40 40 80 44

320262311405 SONAM KUMARI TUNTUN RAM LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 41 79 45

320262311009 AWNISH KUMAR SHATNUDHAN KUMAR
SAH PINKI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 39 40 79 46

320262301228 AMRITA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH MAMTA SINGH Female 09-02-2012 42 37 79 47

320262311183 SONALI KUMARI SUBODH SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 37 42 79 48

320262303245 TAMANNA KUMARI HARINANDAN RAM SARITA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 40 38 78 49

320262311586 KRITI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMANTI DEVI Female 07-11-2012 38 40 78 50

320262305141 NIRAJ KUMAR MONELAL MAHTO ANILA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 40 38 78 51

320262311423 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR ABITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 33 43 76 52

320262302108 MADHU KUMARI BHOLA DAS NITU KUMARI Female 07-08-2012 35 41 76 53

320262303022 DAULEE KUMARI DHARMENDRA THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 43 32 75 54

320262307085 NISHA KUMARI RAJ KISHORE SAH RIMA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 33 42 75 55

320262304285 GAURAV KUMAR SAH MANOJ KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 30-07-2010 37 37 74 56

320262303281 SHWETA KUMARI INDRAJEET KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 33 41 74 57

320262304065 SAHANA KHATUN KYAMUDDIN APSHANA KHATOON Female 19-05-2012 38 35 73 58

320262308088 ANU PRIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 16-07-2011 36 36 72 59

320262304504 FATIMA KHATUN MD RAFIK MIYA SAMSA KHATUN Female 19-10-2011 36 36 72 60

320262301290 PALAK KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 44 28 72 61

320262306162 GURIYA KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAY SONI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 38 34 72 62

320262308167 SUMIT KUMAR RAM NARAYAN SAH KABITA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 32 40 72 63

320262301287 KHUSHBU JAYSWAL ARUN JAYSWAL SANDHYA JAYSWAL Female 10-08-2010 43 28 71 64

320262310046 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 27-08-2010 34 37 71 65

320262308199 PRITY KUMARI RAMAYODHYA BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 33 38 71 66

320262304344 UJAWAL KUMAR TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI BABITA TIWARI Male 14-10-2011 33 38 71 67

320262303103 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 33 38 71 68
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320262307188 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI DURGA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 32 39 71 69

320262310218 AWANTIKA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASHAD SANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2013 36 35 71 70

320262301286 ANUSHKA JAISWAL ARUN JAYSWAL SANDHYA JAYSWAL Female 16-02-2012 41 29 70 71

320262301294 UJJAWALA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 31 39 70 72

320262302079 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BALRAM SAHANI RINKI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 33 37 70 73

320262301169 SANDHAYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR TIWARI SUNITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 33 37 70 74

320262310233 MAMTA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 35 35 70 75

320262304035 MUSRAT PRAVEEN KLAMUDDIN SAMINA KHATOON Female 06-05-2013 34 36 70 76

320262302322 ANAMIKA KUMARI DHARMEDRA TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 31 69 77

320262305134 MONIKA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 06-01-2012 29 39 68 78

320262307087 ANURAG KUMAR RAJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 25 43 68 79

320262306206 ROUNAK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 35 67 80

320262304523 ADIL ARMAN MD SAMIULLAH GULASHAN KHATOON Male 02-04-2012 38 29 67 81

320262307174 MADHUMALA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LATE CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 38 67 82

320262306209 AMIT KUMAR PRADEEP SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 19-11-2010 32 34 66 83

320262306060 RUKSHANA KHATOON NIJA MUDDIN MIYAN NEHRUN BIBI Female 20-04-2011 30 36 66 84

320262308140 NILU KUMARI RAM AWADH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 25-04-2013 37 29 66 85

320262304469 ANGURI KHATUN MD MOZIF BABY BEGUM Female 07-10-2011 26 39 65 86

320262304503 TANYA PRAVIN MD RAFIK MOMINA KHATOON Female 14-10-2011 32 33 65 87

320262309285 NAITIK KUMAR TIWARI RAVIRANJAN TIWARI AMRITA TIWARI Male 20-11-2011 35 30 65 88

320262307216 KANCHAN KUMARI RAJESH SAH POONAM KUMARI Female 23-11-2011 34 31 65 89

320262302307 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAH DEVENDRA SAH REKHA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 26 39 65 90

320262309315 MUNCHUN KUMAR SAILENDRA MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 41 64 91

320262302166 PUSHPA KUMARI BRAJKISHOR PANDEY SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 92

320262301022 KHUSHI KUMARI ACHCHELAL SAH LALITA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 29 35 64 93

320262307199 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT RAMBHA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 27 37 64 94

320262304429 AMRUNI KHATUN MD INTYAJ RABINA KHATOON Female 26-05-2012 28 36 64 95

320262309034 ARPITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SONA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 24 40 64 96

320262311591 ARATI KUMARI VINDEV THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 97

320262308027 SINGHAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 30 33 63 98

320262302137 PAYAL KUMARI BINDESHRI MAHTO UMA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 28 34 62 99

320262311475 RANJANA KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 27 35 62 100

320262305040 RANI KUMARI MISHRILAL MAHTO RAMBHA DEVI Female 29-04-2013 32 30 62 101

320262301329 BABLI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 30-08-2011 28 33 61 102
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320262304320 VIDYA KUMARI MANOJ RAY RANJU DEVI Female 17-02-2012 30 31 61 103

320262301152 ANJALI KUMARI AMARNATH PASWAN JANKI DEVI Female 02-08-2011 27 33 60 104

320262303312 ANSHU KUMARI JAMADAR SAH REEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 32 60 105

320262309287 ANUJ KUMAR RAVISHANKAR PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 23 37 60 106

320262304498 RUPCHAND KHATUN MD NIZAMUDDIN RUMAISHA KHATOON Female 27-01-2012 26 34 60 107

320262307170 SAPNA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 03-03-2012 29 31 60 108

320262303386 RAJA BABU JITENDRA SINGH SHEELA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 25 35 60 109

320262301148 SRISTY KUMARI AMARJIT SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 32 27 59 110

320262308061 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJU PASWAN SUDAMA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 26 33 59 111

320262311089 NITIKA KUMARI SHYAM BABU MAHATO PUNAM DEVI Female 03-11-2012 24 35 59 112

320262311673 PRIYANSHU KUMARI YOGENDER THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 25 33 58 113

320262309073 RISHU KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 02-04-2012 25 33 58 114

320262309230 ROHAN KUMAR RANJIT SINGH NITU DEVI Male 26-01-2012 31 26 57 115

320262303240 NIDHI KUMARI HARICHANDAR MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 28 29 57 116

320262310250 SHILPA KUMARI SARBHU PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 25 31 56 117

320262309016 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 21 35 56 118

320262311470 PRIYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SAMITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 22 33 55 119

320262309126 KANAK KUMARI RAMPUKAR MAHTO LALPATI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 24 29 53 120

320262303148 SWETA KUMARI GAJENDRA MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 16-11-2012 23 30 53 121

320262311444 SONAKSHI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD GUPTA SUNILA DEVI Female 10-09-2013 19 34 53 122

320262311013 ARTI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 25-03-2011 23 29 52 123

320262304239 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR ANJU SINHA Female 05-11-2012 20 32 52 124

320262303225 SUSMA KUMARI HARENDER BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 27 24 51 125

320262309021 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMCHANDAR PANDIT JATHI DEVI Female 23-06-2011 19 31 50 126

320262309281 SAKSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 22 48 127

320262311090 KARAN KUMAR SHYAM BABU SAH CHAMPA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 24 24 48 128

320262303308 SAHANA KHATUN JALALUDDIN SAGIRA BEGAM Female 29-06-2011 24 23 47 129

320262301059 LALSA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SOMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 26 47 130

320262311347 SAPNA KUMARI SURESH MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 14-06-2011 18 28 46 131

320262302178 JYOTI KUMARI BUDHAN RAM MINA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 22 23 45 132

320262306218 SANJNA KUMARI PRAMOD BHAGAT RUPAM DEVI Female 20-10-2012 20 25 45 133

320262302001 RITIK KUMAR ASHOK SAH RINKU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 13 29 42 134

320262306035 RITU KUMARI NATHU PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 7 32 39 135

320262311484 NISHA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 18 19 37 136

320262305188 SHRUTI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 15 22 37 137
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320262303314 NANDANI KUMARI JANAK MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 13 22 35 138

320262311398 ABHINAV KUMAR PASWAN TUNTUN KUMAR PASWAN AMRITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320262303084 PRITY KUMARI DINESH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 12 27 139
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320262301355 ABHIJEET KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 77 55 132 1

320262309105 KAMANI KUMARI RAMLALIT KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 73 53 126 2

320262310175 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 63 57 120 3

320262305079 MEHARNANZ FATMA MOHAMMAD ARMAN NAZNEEN Female 13-06-2012 68 52 120 4

320262309245 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RATNESH RAY DEVYANI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 59 60 119 5

320262302202 ADITYA RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR RAY CHANDANI RAY Male 20-12-2012 68 51 119 6

320262310033 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Female 08-08-2011 65 48 113 7

320262309321 AVHINAY ANAND SAKET BIHARI SEEMA KUMARI Male 25-04-2012 64 49 113 8

320262305278 KUNAL KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 04-07-2013 60 53 113 9

320262310320 AARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM SINTU DEVI Female 28-11-2012 65 46 111 10

320262301186 ANJALI KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 57 53 110 11

320262311047 ANSHU KUMAR SHIVACHANDRA
CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI Male 17-02-2011 59 50 109 12

320262311508 ADITYA RANJAN VIJAY CHAUDHARI CHANDANI DEVI Male 29-08-2011 62 47 109 13

320262306239 PUSHPARANI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH POONAM KUMARI Female 26-04-2012 58 51 109 14

320262311339 SACHIN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 29-12-2012 56 53 109 15

320262301079 PRIYANSHU KUMARI AJAY RAY CHAMPA DEVI Female 24-05-2013 61 46 107 16

320262306087 SAGUN KUMARI GUPTA NITIN KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Female 30-07-2011 56 50 106 17

320262303102 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 16-01-2013 52 54 106 18

320262309156 AYUSHI RAJ RANJAN RAY BABITA KUMARI Female 26-02-2012 51 54 105 19

320262309130 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMSEN SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 56 49 105 20

320262311081 VIVEK KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 54 50 104 21

320262309268 RITIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 50 52 102 22

320262303115 ANKUSH KUMAR. DIPAK PASWAN. BABITA DEVI. Male 07-12-2011 56 45 101 23

320262304356 SAMARTH KUMAR MANTUN SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 06-01-2012 50 51 101 24

320262303023 SANIYA KUMARI DHARMNATH SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 48 52 100 25

320262309274 SHRUTI PALLAVI RAVINDRA PRASAD SONAVATI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 54 45 99 26

320262301326 ANKUSH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 18-03-2013 44 55 99 27

320262303001 GAGAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR DEEPMALA KUMARI Male 11-03-2012 50 48 98 28

320262303138 ALIA EJAJI EJAJ ALAM REHAN PRAVEEN Female 07-08-2012 45 53 98 29

320262302161 LAXMI KUMARI BRAJ KISHOR RAI RINKU DEVI Female 02-11-2012 49 49 98 30

320262308093 NABHENDU KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BABY KUMARI Male 19-10-2012 46 51 97 31

320262302177 SUHANI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN SINGH USHA KUMARI Female 14-04-2013 50 47 97 32

320262309193 ROHIT KUMAR RANJEET RAY SANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2011 50 46 96 33

320262309171 SUHANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 55 41 96 34
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320262302082 RUHI RANI BARUN KUMAR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 50 46 96 35

320262304388 SUFIYA PRAWEEN MD ANWAR TRANA KHATOON Female 12-09-2012 44 52 96 36

320262309153 KARTIK KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR RAJU SHOBHA KUMARI Male 12-11-2012 52 44 96 37

320262311440 SUMAN KUMARI UMESH KUMAR KURAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 43 95 38

320262306242 RAVI KISHAN PRAMOD MAHTO RINKI KUMARI Male 02-03-2011 48 45 93 39

320262309317 SACHIN KUMAR SAURAV SAJAN KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 19-05-2011 50 43 93 40

320262311111 ANAMIKA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 10-06-2011 54 39 93 41

320262310158 RAJLAXMI KUMARI SANJIV RAM RINKU DEVI Female 16-05-2012 41 52 93 42

320262305107 MAHJAVEEN PARVEEN MOHAMMAD MUNNA SHABANA KHATOON Female 27-09-2012 54 39 93 43

320262305015 SIBRAN KHATOON MD.ELIYASH SHAIMA KHATOON Female 20-02-2012 50 42 92 44

320262311018 PANCHAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAH RINKU DEVI Male 02-07-2012 46 46 92 45

320262306113 DIVYA BHARTI PANKAJ KUMAR LALI DEVI Female 30-10-2013 52 40 92 46

320262306154 SIMRAN KUMARI PARIKSHAN SAH RUBI DEVI Female 09-05-2011 53 38 91 47

320262305299 PRINCE KUMAR NANDKISHOR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 39 52 91 48

320262311513 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 15-05-2012 52 39 91 49

320262310126 MADHU KUMARI SANJEET SINGH MAMATA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 46 45 91 50

320262304245 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAM MANJAY KUMAR RAM MANJU DEVI Male 26-07-2012 52 39 91 51

320262310115 ABITESH RAJ SANJEET KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Male 08-08-2012 46 45 91 52

320262301229 ANURAJ BHARTI ANIL KUMAR SINGH PINKI PRIYA Female 16-12-2012 47 44 91 53

320262305114 SAIF ALI MOHAMMAD NEYAZ KULSUM KHATOON Male 31-12-2011 48 42 90 54

320262311158 ADITI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MALA KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 48 42 90 55

320262309220 HIMANSHU KUMAR RANJIT RAJAK SEEMA KUMARI Male 16-11-2013 50 40 90 56

320262304049 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH PUSPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 44 89 57

320262309041 SUMAN RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Female 06-07-2012 45 44 89 58

320262309314 RAJNISH KUMAR SAHDEV SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 47 41 88 59

320262307038 ABHIRAJ KUMAR PREMJEET SINGH RUBY DEVI Male 18-02-2012 44 44 88 60

320262303054 ANCHAL KUMARI DILIP PASWAN KRISHNA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 45 43 88 61

320262307039 ANKITA KUMARI PREMLAL MAHTO KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 27-04-2012 46 42 88 62

320262301119 PRIYANSHU KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 44 44 88 63

320262302089 ANISH KUMAR BENI PRASAD KUMARI SHASHI BALA Male 28-04-2013 39 49 88 64

320262304494 KAYNAT AFRIN MD NEYAZ KULSUM KHATOON Female 19-07-2013 45 43 88 65

320262301118 KUMARI KASHISH AKHILESH KUMAR
SHARMA NILAM SHARMA Female 23-07-2013 49 39 88 66

320262308083 ADITI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RUNNI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 38 49 87 67

320262301266 ABU ASIM ANWARUL HAQUE SAJADA KHATOON Male 03-02-2011 37 49 86 68
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320262304358 NUR FATIMA MASHKOOR ALAM NEK PRAVEEN Female 01-09-2011 45 41 86 69

320262304060 DIBYA KUMARI KUNAL SHARMA RUBI SHARMA Female 04-09-2011 50 35 85 70

320262307215 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 26-10-2011 43 42 85 71

320262311281 SWETA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 07-02-2012 46 39 85 72

320262308106 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH KUMARI NIRALA SINGH Male 26-01-2013 44 41 85 73

320262306183 JYOTI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 36 49 85 74

320262304237 CHANCHAL KUMAR GUPTA MANISH KUMAR DILLO KUMARI Male 18-08-2011 46 38 84 75

320262301369 AMBIKA KUMARI ASHOK RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 48 36 84 76

320262305204 CHANDANI KUMARI MUKESH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 47 37 84 77

320262301293 SARANG BHARTI ARUN KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 42 42 84 78

320262302119 SURAJ SAH BHOLA SAH MALA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 40 44 84 79

320262310293 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SATYANARAYAN RAY RINA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 39 44 83 80

320262302253 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH CHUN CHUN SINGH RINA RAGINI Male 19-09-2011 35 48 83 81

320262311603 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH PIKKY DEVI Female 08-11-2011 37 46 83 82

320262303200 SAKSHI KUMARI GOVIND KUMAR SWH CHANDA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 43 40 83 83

320262308017 AAKASH KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAY RINA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 48 35 83 84

320262305182 ANUSHKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SOFIA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 44 38 82 85

320262309180 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 46 82 86

320262303077 SONALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR PRASAD SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 44 38 82 87

320262308034 ARTI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR USHA KUMARI Female 04-03-2013 40 42 82 88

320262302222 SONA GUPTA CHANDESHWAR SAH ARCHANA GUPTA Female 09-10-2011 38 43 81 89

320262304022 NAITIK RAJ KESHAV KISHOR ANURADHA KUMARI Male 21-10-2011 43 38 81 90

320262304278 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 20-02-2012 36 45 81 91

320262302279 MANSHI PRIYA DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL REENA KUMARI Female 22-03-2013 43 38 81 92

320262301319 RISHABH KUMAR THAKUR ARUN THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 16-09-2011 35 45 80 93

320262310145 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR MITA KUMARI Female 15-01-2012 32 48 80 94

320262301295 SURBHI BHARTI ARUN KUMAR BHARTI SANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 44 36 80 95

320262307095 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR DAS MALA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 37 43 80 96

320262302186 ANSHU KUMAR JHA CHANDAN JHA CHANDANI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 38 42 80 97

320262302145 SUBHASH KUMAR BIREDRA RAY NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 39 79 98

320262303168 HIMANSHU KUMAR GANOUR RAM DHARAMSHILA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 41 38 79 99

320262309201 PUSHPA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 46 33 79 100

320262310271 JANKI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 04-06-2012 41 38 79 101

320262311555 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 16-06-2012 38 41 79 102

320262304137 PIYUSH RAJ LALIT KUMAR SINGH REKHA KUMARY Male 27-06-2012 37 42 79 103
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320262305255 DEV RAJ MUNNA SAH RENU DEVI Male 05-09-2012 31 48 79 104

320262309242 SWATI KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 40 39 79 105

320262309057 SWETA KUMARI RAMESH RAY CHANDANI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 39 39 78 106

320262301136 ANAND KUMAR AMAR KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI
JAYSWAL Male 30-04-2012 33 45 78 107

320262306082 NAVNEET KUMAR NITESH KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Male 10-06-2012 40 38 78 108

320262301126 PRIYA RANI AKHILESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 29 49 78 109

320262308163 KAJAL KUMARI RAM KUMARI SINGH PINKU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 41 37 78 110

320262304266 AYUSH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR INDU KUMARI Male 08-09-2011 35 42 77 111

320262311416 NIBHA KUMARI UDAY MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 26-12-2011 32 45 77 112

320262304536 MD SHAKIB RAZA MD SHOAIB ALI SHAMSHA KHATOON Male 04-04-2012 34 43 77 113

320262309286 NIKKI KUMARI RAVISHANKAR KUMAR USHA KUMARI Female 13-04-2012 39 38 77 114

320262304241 ASHISH MOHAN MANISH MOHAN RATNA KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 31 46 77 115

320262309195 ARTI KUMARI RANJEET ROY RUBI DEVI Female 14-04-2010 39 37 76 116

320262303119 KHUSHBU KUMARI DIPAK SAH ASHA DEVI Female 13-06-2010 38 38 76 117

320262310139 KOMAL KUMARI SANJEEV RAY LALITA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 41 35 76 118

320262304343 VINAY KUMAR MANOJ SINGH KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 43 33 76 119

320262309299 ANNU SHREE RUPAK SINGH CHANCHAL KUMARI Female 21-01-2012 44 32 76 120

320262311380 RAUSHAN KUMAR TANIK RAY DEO KAALI DEVI Male 04-09-2012 44 32 76 121

320262304477 RUKHSANA KHATOON MD MUSTAFA RUBINA KHATOON Female 28-11-2012 29 47 76 122

320262303015 DHIRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY RINKU DEVI Male 09-04-2011 44 31 75 123

320262307196 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 36 39 75 124

320262308180 ROHAN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 34 41 75 125

320262304315 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ RAM SIMA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 39 36 75 126

320262305215 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH SAH SIMA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 43 31 74 127

320262302141 PUSHPA KUMARI BIPIN GIRI KAVITA KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 35 39 74 128

320262305121 MOHAMMAD SAJEED MOHAMMAD SAMIM
ANSARI ALIMIN NISHA Male 15-04-2012 31 43 74 129

320262309011 NISHU KUMAR RAMBABU SAH RINKU DEVI Male 22-04-2012 37 37 74 130

320262302231 SUSHAMA KUMARI CHANDRADIP KUMAR AMITA BHARTI Female 11-12-2012 36 38 74 131

320262311322 KUMKUM SURENDRA RAY MEENA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 38 35 73 132

320262310334 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHANKAR DAS SARITA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 32 41 73 133

320262303131 RIYA KUMARI DIPU RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 26-06-2012 35 38 73 134

320262305008 ASHIYA NAAZ MD. SHAMSHAD AFSANA KHATOON Female 09-08-2012 38 35 73 135

320262306018 NISHA BHARTI NARESH KUMAR REENA KUMARI Female 18-10-2012 38 35 73 136

320262308151 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM CHANDRA RAM SEEMA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 38 34 72 137
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320262305020 JINNAT PRAWEEN MD.SAKIL NASRIN KHATOON Female 25-02-2012 35 37 72 138

320262304289 ANSHIKA PRIYDARSHNI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MANJULA KUMARI Female 07-04-2012 29 43 72 139

320262309074 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 23-07-2012 38 34 72 140

320262305139 RITIKA KUMARI MOHAN THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 29 43 72 141

320262308002 CHANDAKISHOR SINGH RAJKISHOR SINGH GUNJA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 29 43 72 142

320262304390 NARGISH PRAVEEN MD ARMAN ALI JAMILA KHATOON Female 04-12-2012 37 35 72 143

320262306046 SHIVANI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA NITU KUMARI Female 21-01-2013 38 34 72 144

320262311549 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY SAH SURJI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 32 40 72 145

320262303335 KANCHAN KUMARI JAYPRAKASH NARAYAN
SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 37 34 71 146

320262301052 ARNAB KUMAR SAH AJAY KUMAR SAH VEENA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 40 31 71 147

320262311543 ASAKI KUMARI VIJAY RAY RISHU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 33 37 70 148

320262310215 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH PODDAR RINA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 34 36 70 149

320262311622 AMIT KUMAR VINOD SAH INDU DEVI Male 06-09-2012 34 36 70 150

320262311443 ARYA KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MAHTO PUPA DEVI Male 18-05-2013 42 28 70 151

320262311255 VIJYA LAKSHMIF SUNIL KUMAR BITTU KUMARI Female 14-11-2011 37 32 69 152

320262311358 JYOTI KUMARI SURESH RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 32 37 69 153

320262310061 RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 25-12-2010 31 37 68 154

320262311276 ANIKESH KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT LILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 43 68 155

320262303044 PAYAL KUMARI. DILIP CHOUDHARY. RINKU DEVI. Female 20-11-2011 34 34 68 156

320262304054 NANDAN KUMARI KRISHNMOHAN RAY YASHODHA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 35 33 68 157

320262308015 KRITIK KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM BABALI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 25 43 68 158

320262310128 ANANYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 32 36 68 159

320262301137 ARADHANA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 35 33 68 160

320262308099 SIKHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 28-03-2011 32 35 67 161

320262305105 TAJDA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUMTAJ HALIMA KHATOON Female 05-09-2011 32 35 67 162

320262301311 RAHUL KUMAR ARUN SAH MUNNI KUMARI Male 11-05-2012 31 36 67 163

320262309253 AYUSH KUMAR RAVI KUMAR SAH NITU KUMARI Male 27-05-2012 24 43 67 164

320262306207 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRADEEP PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 30 37 67 165

320262311050 ANMOL KUMAR SHIVBALAK SAHANI REKHA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 33 34 67 166

320262306226 HIMANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 36 31 67 167

320262307073 PRIYANSHI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT RUPAM KUMARI Female 07-02-2012 34 32 66 168

320262303203 ASMIN KHATOON GUDDU ANSARI GULSHAN BEGUM Female 06-07-2012 36 30 66 169

320262303414 MANJAY KUMAR KAMLESH  RAY RAJWATI DEVI Male 10-07-2012 33 33 66 170

320262305282 SAHIL RAJ NAGENDRA SHARMA GAYTRI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 25 41 66 171
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320262311325 SARSWATI KUMARI SURENDRA RAY LALITA DEVI Female 09-11-2010 32 33 65 172

320262308012 MUSHKAN RAJKUMAR PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 44 65 173

320262302025 RACHIT KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR NIRMLA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 30 35 65 174

320262304443 TAHSIN RAZA MD JAVED GULNAJ KHATOON Male 27-10-2011 33 31 64 175

320262305115 ZOYA FATMA MOHAMMAD NIZAM AJMATI KHATOON Female 02-11-2011 34 30 64 176

320262301089 ADITYA KUMAR AJAY SHANKAR THAKUR ABHA SHREE DEVI Male 05-03-2012 23 41 64 177

320262303009 NIDHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAY LALITA DEVI Female 09-01-2011 29 34 63 178

320262305070 GULPSA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD ABID AFSANA KHATOON Female 18-02-2012 29 34 63 179

320262304414 NEMAT PRAVIN MD FIROZ AFSANA KHATOON Female 26-01-2013 31 31 62 180

320262309291 SAHARSH KUMAR RITESH SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 20-12-2010 27 34 61 181

320262307107 SUHANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY USHA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 16 45 61 182

320262307123 DIVYA KUMARI RAJAN THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 30 31 61 183

320262311314 SAURAV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH GURIYA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 184

320262311657 SUMAN KUMAR VISHANDEV RAY INDAL DEVI Male 21-03-2011 26 34 60 185

320262303268 RIJAWANA KHATOON IMTIYAZ BAITHA HASINA KHATOON Female 03-03-2012 28 32 60 186

320262305112 NAJIYA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD RIZWANA KHATUN Female 05-08-2012 28 32 60 187

320262302201 VAISHNVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
PASWAN ANAND PRABHA Female 11-08-2012 29 31 60 188

320262303038 SITA KUMARI DILEEP SINGH SAMUDRI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 26 34 60 189

320262303370 MANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 30 30 60 190

320262303045 AADARSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR DURGA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 32 27 59 191

320262304394 RAJIYA PRAVEEN MD ASGAR SAHJAHA KHATUN Female 16-11-2011 24 33 57 192

320262305268 MADHU KUMARI MURARI PASWAN KUMARI RANJITA Female 11-10-2012 23 34 57 193

320262305126 SAHEEN PARVEEN MOHAMMAD WAJID SAYRA KHATOON Female 26-01-2013 27 30 57 194

320262311261 ADARSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 22 56 195

320262310019 YASH RAJ SANJAY CHOUDHARY VINA DEVI Male 23-02-2011 27 29 56 196

320262303283 SALIBA ROUSHAN ITEKHAR ALAM ROUSHA ARA Female 28-03-2012 25 31 56 197

320262304539 MD SAMIR MD SULTAN RAKIBA KHATOON Male 14-01-2010 28 27 55 198

320262309276 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY RINA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 23 32 55 199

320262302205 PUSPANJALI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAT THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 22 33 55 200

320262301058 KANCHAN KUMARI AJAY KUMAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 28 26 54 201

320262308193 AYUSH RAJ RAMANAND PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 12 42 54 202

320262304514 SHAZIA KHATOON MD SAIYAD ALI SHABANA KHATOON Female 06-08-2012 17 37 54 203

320262304299 RICHA BHARTI MANOJ MANJHI RUBI DEVI Female 27-10-2012 20 34 54 204

320262301236 CHANCHALA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 22 31 53 205

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUZAFFARPUR  |  Page 105  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 227

Merit List For Model School
District: MUZAFFARPUR     Block: SAKRA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262301305 PUJA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 22 31 53 206

320262303183 MAHI RAJ GAUTAM PRASAD SAH SASHI DEVI Female 09-07-2012 27 26 53 207

320262301317 DHIRAJ KUMAR ARUN SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 22 31 53 208

320262302034 KRISHANKUMAR PRAJAPATI AWDHESH KUMAR CHANDU BHARTI Male 08-08-2012 21 32 53 209

320262311258 VISHAL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR DAS PRIYANKA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 23 30 53 210

320262311489 SHANEHA KUMARI UPENDRA THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 24 29 53 211

320262305192 ADITYA RAJ MUKESH PASWAN SONI KUMARI Male 12-12-2010 27 25 52 212

320262311351 SATYAM RAJ SURESH PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 22 30 52 213

320262301099 RUDRA KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 23 29 52 214

320262301312 SHIVANI KUMARI ARUN SAH RANI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 19 33 52 215

320262311017 CHANCHAL KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAH RINKU DEVI Male 02-07-2012 25 26 51 216

320262309176 ANUSHKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH PINKI KUMARI Female 06-12-2011 9 41 50 217

320262305167 RIYA GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR MEGHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 22 28 50 218

320262306176 SRISTHI KUMARI PAWAN MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 25 24 49 219

320262303274 SHIVAM KUMAR INDAL PASWAN RAMDULARI DEVI Male 09-06-2012 11 37 48 220

320262304350 SEEMA KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR RAJAK RAGNI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 23 25 48 221

320262307117 KOMAL KUMARI RAJA PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 20 27 47 222

320262309185 RITU KUMARI RANJEET RAM SHYAMA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 11 36 47 223

320262311357 ANSHU KUMARI SURESH RAY SANJU DEVI Female 02-08-2011 17 29 46 224

320262304215 POOJA KUMARI MAHESH SINGH ANSHU DEVI Female 15-11-2011 14 30 44 225

320262301354 RISHI KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 12 28 40 226

320262306083 ANITA KUMARI NITESH KUMAR SAH ARTI KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 16 23 39 227
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320262309115 AMAN KUMAR RAMNATH PARSAD VIBHA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 70 62 132 1

320262301038 BADAL KUMAR SINGH ANIKET AJAY KUMAR RANJITA KUMARI Male 17-08-2012 68 63 131 2

320262307027 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR
CHOUDHURY GURIYA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 71 58 129 3

320262311297 RISHABH THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Male 27-02-2013 65 59 124 4

320262304386 MEHAR JAHAN MD ANWAR SAGUFTA JAHAN Female 12-03-2012 62 61 123 5

320262301115 SNEHA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 30-08-2010 61 60 121 6

320262303353 ADITYA RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 59 56 115 7

320262309044 ANAMIKA KUMARI VINAYAK RAMESH KUMAR VINAYAK INDU DEVI Female 26-07-2012 60 53 113 8

320262301166 SURAJ KUMAR AMIT KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 18-03-2013 57 56 113 9

320262304349 SOFIYA KHATUN MANSUR ALAM SHABNAM BEGUM Female 25-06-2012 63 45 108 10

320262301351 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PUSPA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 56 51 107 11

320262305083 KHATIJA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD FIROJ RUBINA PRAVEEN Female 02-03-2012 53 54 107 12

320262311265 KRISHNA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 62 43 105 13

320262311412 TANU CHOUDHARI UDAY KUMAR GURIYA CHOUDHARYI Female 08-04-2012 51 52 103 14

320262307178 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA PUNAM MISHRA Female 01-07-2012 54 49 103 15

320262304201 SONI KUMARI MAHESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 53 50 103 16

320262310023 ANSHU RAJ SANJAY KUMAR ANJANI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 45 57 102 17

320262302058 RASHU KUMARI BACHU RAY REKHA DEV I Female 10-02-2012 61 39 100 18

320262309307 SUMMY RAJ SACHIN KUMAR PRAMILA Male 27-05-2012 50 50 100 19

320262301112 ADARSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 61 39 100 20

320262305048 CHUNMUN KUMAR MITHILESH RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 26-10-2010 46 53 99 21

320262306067 SONAM KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MAMTA GUPTA Female 15-04-2011 56 43 99 22

320262305003 NAZIYA SULTANA MD. EJAJ SAMILA KHATOON Female 27-12-2011 52 47 99 23

320262304330 SONALI KUMARI MANOJ SAH VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 40 99 24

320262310102 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 50 49 99 25

320262305230 SONALI KUMARI MUNCHUN KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 48 50 98 26

320262306182 AAYUSHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR LOVELY DEVI Female 18-11-2012 43 55 98 27

320262303229 ANANYA KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR
PATHAK SUSHMITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 51 47 98 28

320262304238 HARSH RAJ MANISH KUMAR MADHUMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 52 97 29

320262310021 RITU KUMARI SANJAY DAS MURDULA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 57 39 96 30

320262310177 ARTIKA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 07-11-2012 55 41 96 31

320262305243 UJJWAL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SAHANI PUSHPA KUMARI Male 20-04-2012 48 47 95 32

320262306238 PALLVI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 47 48 95 33

320262311569 DARPAN RANI VIKASH RAM DHANMANTI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 49 46 95 34
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320262303179 KESHAV KUMAR GAURISANKAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 56 39 95 35

320262307168 RIYA GARG RAJESH KUMAR SAVITRI KUMARI Female 20-01-2014 51 43 94 36

320262301150 ARYAN KUMAR AMARNATH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 26-05-2011 39 54 93 37

320262310178 ASTHA KUMARI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR RAGINI KUMARI Female 27-11-2011 48 45 93 38

320262305210 AKANSHA KUMARI MUKESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 45 48 93 39

320262304194 KARINA KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO RASHMI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 48 45 93 40

320262301325 ADARSH KUMAR ARVIND CHAUDHARY VIBHA KUMARI Male 26-11-2012 45 48 93 41

320262307045 MANISHA KUMARI PURENDER SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 45 92 42

320262307249 KARAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 25-11-2011 40 52 92 43

320262309003 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAMBABU PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 48 44 92 44

320262302052 VIKASH KUMAR BABULAL THAKUR SHAIL DEVI Male 09-01-2012 55 37 92 45

320262301124 NANDANI KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 44 47 91 46

320262311399 SUMIT KUMAR TUNTUN MAHTO GUNJA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 45 46 91 47

320262304270 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 02-02-2012 42 49 91 48

320262306246 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 27-03-2012 43 48 91 49

320262311266 NIBHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 51 39 90 50

320262303031 TANNU PRIYA DHIRENDRA KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 14-09-2011 49 40 89 51

320262302275 NIKITA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-09-2011 48 41 89 52

320262304084 KISHAN KUMAR LAKSHAN KUMAR
PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 47 42 89 53

320262301077 JUHI KUMARI AJAY RAY ANITA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 44 45 89 54

320262311382 UTTAM KUMAR TARKESHWAR NATH SAH SANJU DEVI Male 14-02-2013 42 47 89 55

320262309071 NAITIK RAJ RAMESH THAKUR ANU DEVI Male 29-06-2011 44 44 88 56

320262303070 ANISH KUMAR DINESH BHAGAT AMITA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 51 37 88 57

320262305108 NISHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MURTUZA JAHANA KHATUN Female 11-07-2011 42 46 88 58

320262306216 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 09-07-2013 38 50 88 59

320262310243 VARSHA RANI SANTOSH SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 34 53 87 60

320262302199 PRIYANSHU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR DAS SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 43 44 87 61

320262301147 NANDANI KUMARI AMARJIT MAHTO NITU DEVI Female 08-03-2011 43 43 86 62

320262305273 SUMIT SHARMA NAGENDR KUMAR
SHARMA SUMAN KUMARI Male 03-10-2011 47 39 86 63

320262311268 SUSMITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 43 43 86 64

320262310037 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT CHANCHALA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 40 46 86 65

320262311073 GYANSU KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 23-09-2012 35 51 86 66

320262310012 KUMARI RADHA RANI SANJAY BHAGAT SONI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 40 46 86 67
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320262306091 KHUSHI KUMARI NUNU THAKUR DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 54 31 85 68

320262303412 PUJA KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 50 35 85 69

320262302266 CHHAYA KUMARI DEE AKAR KUMAR RAY RANJU KUMARI Female 24-05-2012 41 44 85 70

320262305222 DHARMVEER SINGH MUKESH SINGH RANJANA SINHA Male 07-09-2012 39 46 85 71

320262304479 ASHIYA PERWEEN MD MUSTAKIM RUBY KHATOON Female 21-03-2013 40 45 85 72

320262305291 KHUSHI KUMARI NAND KISHOR RAY ANJANA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 40 44 84 73

320262306201 PRIYA KUMARI PRABHU SAH RENU DEVI Female 11-11-2011 37 47 84 74

320262311507 GULSHAN KUMAR VIJAY BHAGAT PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 44 40 84 75

320262301222 MITHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 44 40 84 76

320262311376 NAINSI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SHAHI GUDDI DEVI Female 17-01-2013 40 44 84 77

320262302044 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 36 83 78

320262304339 KUMARI ANSHU MANOJ SHARMA RANI KUMARI Female 28-01-2012 44 39 83 79

320262306058 AYUSH KUMAR NEERAJ MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 43 40 83 80

320262311159 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 39 44 83 81

320262306101 ADITYA RAJ OMPRAKASH KUMAR NISHA RANI Male 30-11-2011 40 42 82 82

320262304383 RIJWANA NAZ MD ALIM SAMINA NAZ Female 19-12-2011 47 35 82 83

320262305276 PRINCE RAJ NAGENDRA RAM INDU KUMARI Male 01-10-2012 41 41 82 84

320262301123 ASNEHA KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 11-03-2013 47 35 82 85

320262311220 SAUMYA SHANVI SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR SONI KUMARI Female 25-08-2013 39 43 82 86

320262301243 SAKSHI BHARTI ANIL RAM RITA DEVI Female 19-04-2010 43 38 81 87

320262303324 ANISHA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH PASWAN LILA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 40 41 81 88

320262301081 SONU KUMAR AJAY RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 12-02-2011 43 38 81 89

320262306130 RUP KANYA KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY KAVITA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 39 42 81 90

320262311118 SHABANAM KUMARI SIKINDRA PASWAN SUNDAR DEVI Female 18-01-2012 39 42 81 91

320262302021 RINTU RAJ AVADHESH KUMAR
THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 41 40 81 92

320262310287 RAJAN KUMAR SATTAN BHAGAT URAMILA KUMARI Male 20-10-2012 35 46 81 93

320262306196 ALOK RAJ PRABHU CHAUDHARY RANJU KUMARI Male 24-11-2012 36 45 81 94

320262311625 GAURAV KUMAR VINOD SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 37 80 95

320262307144 ADARSH KUMAR RAJENDRA BHAGAT RIBHA DEVI Male 19-01-2011 43 37 80 96

320262305228 RAMAN KUMAR MUKUND KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 22-02-2011 37 43 80 97

320262304061 ANUPAM KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR KAMALI KUMARI Female 28-11-2011 46 34 80 98

320262311200 PAWAN KUMAR SUDISH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 57 80 99

320262306105 SHIVAM KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAY KIMMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 41 80 100

320262306146 ADITYA RAJ PAPPU SAH PRATIMA KUMARI Male 28-06-2012 41 39 80 101

Merit List For Model School  |  District: MUZAFFARPUR  |  Page 109  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: MUZAFFARPUR     Block: SARAIYA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262311074 MOHIT KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 45 79 102

320262308114 ARCHANA KUMARI MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA SIMA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 39 40 79 103

320262310068 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY RAM RANI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 36 43 79 104

320262311294 SONAM KUMARI SUNIL SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 38 41 79 105

320262309076 BABITA KUMARI RAMESHWAR  KUSHWAHA RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 43 79 106

320262311012 KHUSHI ANAND SHATRUDHAN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 37 42 79 107

320262310309 PAYAL ANAND SHAILESH KUMAR UMA KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 40 39 79 108

320262303140 NIKETA KUMARI FALINDRA MAHTO MAYA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 42 36 78 109

320262304057 RAONAK KUMAR KUMOD KUMAR SALONI DEVI Male 09-03-2012 34 44 78 110

320262303107 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH SAHNI VIJYANTI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 40 38 78 111

320262310214 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 47 31 78 112

320262309199 PRIYASHU RAJ RANJEET SHAHI PUSHPA SHAHI Male 21-08-2012 42 36 78 113

320262311207 VARSHA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR VINITA KUMARI Female 07-10-2013 34 44 78 114

320262309305 SNEHA KUMARI SACHIDANAND PRASAD
JHA SADHNA KUMARI Female 06-12-2013 33 45 78 115

320262308196 RINKI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 38 39 77 116

320262303385 VANDANA KUMARI JITENDRA SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 45 32 77 117

320262311559 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR VIJAY THAKUR BABY DEVI Male 20-07-2012 33 44 77 118

320262307248 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJKISHOR RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 15-12-2012 43 34 77 119

320262311093 UDAY KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR MAHTO MALTI DEVI Male 26-10-2010 38 38 76 120

320262309116 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMNATH PASWAN SAKILA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 35 41 76 121

320262307128 JANVI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 37 39 76 122

320262302271 AMRITA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR VIMALA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 38 38 76 123

320262305094 RAUSHNI KHATOON MOHAMMAD MAINUDDIN NURJAHAN KHATOON Female 30-06-2012 33 43 76 124

320262311164 RAJNANDNI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 36 40 76 125

320262309237 ANANYA KUMARI RATAN SRIVASTAVA POOJA SRIVASTAVA Female 05-12-2012 40 36 76 126

320262305095 TABASSUM PRAWIN MOHAMMAD MANJUR
ALAM HAMJA KHATOON Female 02-05-2011 43 32 75 127

320262305206 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MUKESH RAY MANTI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 38 37 75 128

320262307006 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 45 75 129

320262306066 RUPA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 19-02-2012 34 41 75 130

320262303117 RANJU KUMARI DIPAK RAY SHILA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 38 37 75 131

320262307229 KRITIKA RANI RAJIV BHUSHAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 25-03-2013 37 38 75 132

320262302086 ROHIT KUMAR BATESHWAR BHAGAT NEBHA DEVI Male 21-03-2011 35 39 74 133

320262307115 MANISH KUMAR RAJ PRAVESH SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Male 10-10-2011 36 38 74 134

320262311071 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 26-11-2011 32 42 74 135
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320262303003 PRACHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 32 42 74 136

320262304251 OM SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH SHWETA RANI Male 19-01-2013 32 42 74 137

320262307010 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD RAY SUMAN DEVI Male 02-06-2011 26 47 73 138

320262309246 PRINCE KUMAR RATNESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 37 36 73 139

320262301191 AAYUSH KUMAR AMUL SHAHI PINKI DEVI Male 22-11-2011 30 43 73 140

320262301310 ABHISEK KUMAR ARUN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 44 29 73 141

320262303008 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MAHTO KRISHNA DEVI Male 26-12-2013 36 37 73 142

320262307179 SHIKHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 43 29 72 143

320262302148 SATYAM KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 34 38 72 144

320262305158 AYUSHI RAJ MUKESH KUMAR AMITA KUMARI Female 19-05-2012 40 32 72 145

320262311136 SHIBU KUMAR SONELAL PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 38 34 72 146

320262303233 SUJEET KUMAR HARENDRA RAM BASMATI DEVI Male 24-04-2010 33 38 71 147

320262304228 VIVEK KUMAR MANGALU RAM BABITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 28 43 71 148

320262307246 SWATI KUMARI RAJKISHOR MAHTO REETA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 32 39 71 149

320262311041 VAIBHAV RAJ SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR ARATI KUMARI Male 20-01-2012 39 32 71 150

320262311608 RAOSHAN KUMAR VINOD MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 32 39 71 151

320262310257 SHALINI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SHARMA VIBHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 35 36 71 152

320262301277 ANMOL RATAN ARJUN PASWAN MAMTA KUMARI Male 09-03-2012 41 30 71 153

320262307228 SAVITA KUMARI RAJGIR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 30 41 71 154

320262310201 SONAKSHI SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA DAULI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 31 40 71 155

320262306119 SUNDRAM KUMAR MISHRA PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA MOTI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 31 40 71 156

320262301227 TANYA RASHMI ANIL KUMAR SAH RANI RAJ Female 21-11-2012 32 39 71 157

320262303146 SANDHYA KUMARI FULDEV KUMAR THAKUR RAJKUMAARI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 40 30 70 158

320262304110 MOHIT KUMAR LALAN RAY REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 39 70 159

320262310003 SUHANI KUMARI SAMOD KUMAR RAM RANI KUMARI Female 24-05-2012 31 39 70 160

320262309174 PRITAM KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 18-08-2012 35 35 70 161

320262309102 ANISHA KUMARI RAMLAL RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 34 36 70 162

320262304417 ASHIYA NAZ MD GULAM KHAIRUL
VASAR ASAGARI KHATOON Female 16-06-2013 35 35 70 163

320262308115 SAURABH KUMAR RAKESH MISHRA DURGA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 37 69 164

320262307105 ABHINITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY MEENA DEVI Female 12-11-2010 25 44 69 165

320262309325 CHANDAN KUMAR SAKINDAR RAM MINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 38 69 166

320262305096 ASHIYANA PRAVIN MOHAMMAD MANSUR ASMABIBI Female 27-03-2012 34 35 69 167

320262305046 ARNAV RAJ MITHILESH RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 21-07-2012 36 33 69 168
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320262311319 RONAN KUMAR SURENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 36 33 69 169

320262304329 SAHIL KUMAR MANOJ SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 02-12-2012 30 39 69 170

320262304512 MD MUSID MD SAHJAD SAHANA KHATOON Male 28-01-2013 38 31 69 171

320262311381 ADITI MISHRA TARKESHWAR KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 21-04-2013 31 38 69 172

320262307064 SACHIN KUMAR RAGHUVANSH RAY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 36 68 173

320262307221 ANNU KUMARI RAJESH SAHNI CHANDA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 27 41 68 174

320262307112 RAJSHREE RAJ KUMAR SINGH ANJU KUMARI Female 30-12-2011 29 39 68 175

320262308097 SAKSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Female 31-01-2013 38 30 68 176

320262304303 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN VINDU DEVI Female 05-05-2013 31 37 68 177

320262311651 NIKU KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 32 67 178

320262303158 MUNNI KUMARI GANESH PANDIT SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 32 35 67 179

320262303204 ABHAY KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 07-06-2011 30 37 67 180

320262304465 MD ARIF RAZA MD MERAZ ALAM SAKILA PARVEEN Male 16-09-2011 41 26 67 181

320262309284 TANYA KUMARI RAVIRANJAN RAM RADHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 28 39 67 182

320262311554 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY SAHNI RINKU DEVI Male 13-07-2012 36 31 67 183

320262307147 STYAM KUMAR RAJENDRA DAS RINA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 31 36 67 184

320262311350 SANAM KUMARI SURESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 31 35 66 185

320262304533 NOOR FATMA MD SHAHNAWAJ REHANA KHATOON Female 23-05-2012 28 38 66 186

320262302057 PREM KUMAR BACHCHU SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 38 28 66 187

320262305163 PRIYA BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 14-09-2010 24 41 65 188

320262303185 SUPIYA KUMARI GENA LAL BHAGAT SULEKHA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 35 30 65 189

320262304471 KAIKASHA ANJUM MD MUMTAJ SHABNAM KHATOO Female 31-01-2013 27 38 65 190

320262301187 KRISHNA MURARI AMRESH KUMAR SUPRIYA SINGH Male 12-09-2011 17 47 64 191

320262306237 DIVYANSHU RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH RANJAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 30 34 64 192

320262304138 MINAKSHI KUMARI LALIT SAH ROTA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 29 35 64 193

320262309069 AMAN KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 18-12-2012 30 34 64 194

320262304133 SONALI KUMARI LALDEV RAM NEELU DEVI Female 05-11-2010 27 36 63 195

320262311481 KRISHAN KUMAR RAY UPENDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 30 33 63 196

320262301182 KUNDAN KUMAR AMOD RAM RENU DEVI Male 19-01-2012 29 34 63 197

320262304151 SHANI KUMAR LATE SARVJEET BHAGAT CHANCHAL KUNWAR Male 06-02-2012 29 34 63 198

320262303170 PRITI KUMARI GARIBNATH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 09-10-2012 22 41 63 199

320262308107 BRIJESH KUMAR THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 02-12-2009 36 26 62 200

320262307118 NANDANI KUMARI RAJA PRASAD
SRIVASTAVA AVITA SRIVASTAVA Female 16-09-2010 30 32 62 201

320262311133 NURAISA KHATOON SOMALE NABI SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 22-12-2010 30 32 62 202
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320262305246 PRIYASHA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SINGH JULI DEVI Female 27-02-2011 30 32 62 203

320262301208 KUMARI DISHA ANIL KUMAR KUMARI USHA Female 08-08-2011 22 40 62 204

320262310135 AMRITA KUMARI SANJEEV PASWAN JANKI DEVI Female 11-09-2011 25 37 62 205

320262304154 AMAR KUMAR LATE SURESH PASWAN RAGANI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 31 31 62 206

320262307180 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Female 29-03-2012 25 37 62 207

320262310282 SNEHA KUMARI SATRUDHAN KUMAR
SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 24-05-2012 30 32 62 208

320262311335 SALONI CHAUDHARY SURESH CHAUDHARY RUBY CHAUDHARY Female 02-01-2013 23 39 62 209

320262303058 KHUSHI KUMARI DILIP RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 11-03-2013 29 33 62 210

320262310263 SHAHIL RAJ SAROJ THAKUR RUBY DEVI Male 24-03-2011 24 37 61 211

320262311058 AAYUSHI KUMARI SHIVJI BHAGAT ANNU DEVI Female 17-05-2011 25 36 61 212

320262301291 PRITI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 29 32 61 213

320262305178 AARADHYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN SUSHILA KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 28 33 61 214

320262309273 SIMRAN KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 31 30 61 215

320262311302 SARIKA YANSHI SURAJ KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 26-06-2012 23 38 61 216

320262302184 VISHAL KUMAR CHANDAN DAS LALITA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 29 32 61 217

320262306122 ROHIT KUMAR PANKAJ MAHTO FULKUMARI DEVI Male 05-08-2010 28 32 60 218

320262311327 SWATI KUMARI SURENDRA RAY RENU DEVI Female 08-07-2011 25 35 60 219

320262305270 KANCHAN KUMAR MUSAFIR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 31 29 60 220

320262306095 RITU RANI OM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI Female 16-12-2011 31 29 60 221

320262301072 PRITI KUMARI AJAY RAM RINA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 27 33 60 222

320262304118 PUSPANJALI KUMARI LALBABU BHAGAT SANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 28 32 60 223

320262309280 SUMI KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 32 28 60 224

320262308001 VIKASH KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAHNI CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 31-01-2013 20 40 60 225

320262303149 SAURAV KUMAR GAJENDRA RAM NITU DEVI Male 02-04-2010 32 27 59 226

320262301080 PUSHPA KUMARI AJAY RAY ANITA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 23 36 59 227

320262304205 NEHA KUMARI MAHESH RAI RITA DEVI Female 23-11-2010 23 36 59 228

320262309200 ANAMIKA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 28-11-2011 23 36 59 229

320262305103 TARANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MOSTAKIM RIJWANA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 29 30 59 230

320262311060 NISHA KUMARI SHIVJI SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 28 31 59 231

320262310212 SANIA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 29 30 59 232

320262304517 KHUSHNUMA KHATOON MD SALAMAT RAKIBA KHATOON Female 20-12-2012 26 33 59 233

320262310239 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RAGINI KUMARI Female 12-04-2013 26 33 59 234

320262302169 ANKUSH KUMAR BRAJMOHAN THAKUR MIRA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 31 27 58 235

320262304489 SAJIYA PRAWEEN MD NASIR REHANA KHATOON Female 07-09-2012 26 32 58 236
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320262306191 RITIKA KUMARI PINTU THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 26 32 58 237

320262310270 RUBI KUMARI SATENDRA BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 29 29 58 238

320262307186 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA BHARTI SRIVASTAVA Female 04-03-2011 34 23 57 239

320262308057 VISHAL KUMAR RAJU MALLI SANJU DEVI Male 29-04-2011 22 35 57 240

320262305090 SHAHEEN PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD JABED HENA PRAWEEN Female 24-07-2012 31 26 57 241

320262304352 RAJA KUMAR MANTOSH RAY RENU DEVI Male 02-11-2012 25 32 57 242

320262309165 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET BHAGAT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 31 25 56 243

320262311597 NEHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 25 31 56 244

320262311168 UTAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 30 56 245

320262309184 KANGNA KUMARI RANJEET RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 10-03-2011 22 33 55 246

320262303408 SHRISTHI KUMARI KAMAL MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 30-07-2011 23 32 55 247

320262301246 NISHA KUMARI ANIL RAY MANJU DEVI Female 24-04-2013 23 32 55 248

320262311203 MEGHA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR VINITA KUMARI Female 07-10-2013 27 28 55 249

320262304115 HIMANSHU KUMAR LALBABU CHANDR REKHA DEVI Male 20-02-2011 30 24 54 250

320262305251 RITIK KUMAR MUNNA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 23 31 54 251

320262301188 MAUSHAM KUMARI AMRESH PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 24 30 54 252

320262309150 RUPESH KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 27 27 54 253

320262305131 MUSKAN KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR ANU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 28 26 54 254

320262309157 SOMYA RAI RANJAN RAY KHUSHBOO RAY Female 28-03-2011 22 31 53 255

320262305189 SUBHASHCHANDRA MUKESH MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 26 27 53 256

320262311525 TANBI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAY CHANCHALA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 21 32 53 257

320262309039 SANJANA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 22-08-2011 24 28 52 258

320262301100 VIJAYA LAXMI AJIT KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 22 30 52 259

320262303188 BINDIYA KUMARI GIRENDRA MAHTO KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 32 51 260

320262305293 SANJANA KUMARI NAND KISHOR SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 26 25 51 261

320262302068 GURI KUMARI BALDEV RAM PINKI DEVI Female 30-11-2012 22 29 51 262

320262311288 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 27 50 263

320262304092 PRITI KUMARI LAKSHUMAN PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 19 31 50 264

320262308111 BIBHA KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 21 29 50 265

320262310032 SATYAM KUMAR RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SUSHMITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 24 26 50 266

320262304481 SOHANI PRAVIN MD NAIM NASIMA BIBI Female 21-11-2012 16 34 50 267

320262305021 SAHINA PRAVEEN MD.SALAMUDDIN RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 23-01-2013 26 24 50 268

320262304030 VINAY KUMAR KISHNATH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 21-10-2011 26 23 49 269

320262301379 ANMOL KUMAR ASHOK SAH BABITA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 23 26 49 270
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320262301176 KAMNI KUMARI AMOD BAITHA VEENA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 14 34 48 271

320262305113 MANTASA AFRIN MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD
ALAM AASMA KHATOON Female 18-02-2012 24 24 48 272

320262309063 RISAB RAJ RAMESH SAH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 17 31 48 273

320262304463 MD FARHAN MD MAQBOOL NAIMUN NISHA Male 26-09-2012 21 26 47 274

320262307204 SIDDHARTH RAJ RAJESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 12 34 46 275

320262310301 VISHWANATH KUMAR SATYENDRA THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 22 24 46 276

320262310332 AKASH KUMAR SHAMU RAM RINA DEVI Male 04-10-2010 17 26 43 277

320262310211 SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO SANTOSH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 19 24 43 278

320262309027 POOJA KUMARI RAMESH BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 17 26 43 279

320262307086 ANKIT RAJ RAJ KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 25-03-2013 19 24 43 280

320262302040 KHUSHBU KUMARI BABALU PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 11 31 42 281

320262311606 KRISHN KUMAR VINOD MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 20-09-2011 20 21 41 282

320262311409 BEUTI RANI UDAY KUMAR MENIKA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 13 28 41 283

320262311612 MANSI KUMARI VINOD PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 26-06-2013 15 25 40 284

320262304085 NEHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN MAHTO SARITA KUMARI Female 10-08-2010 11 28 39 285

320262310333 NITESH KUMAR SHAMU RAM RINA DEVI Male 14-04-2009 15 22 37 286

320262306074 RAJVIR KUMAR NIRANJAN SAH ABHA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 18 17 35 287

320262302255 CHANDANI KUMARI CHUNNU SAH POOJA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 2 30 32 288

320262301241 NISHU KUMARI ANIL RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 18-09-2009 6 20 26 289

320262303012 ARCHNA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 10 12 22 290
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320262404439 AARYANS KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY MANITA KUMARI Male 29-11-2012 64 64 128 1

320262403174 SURAJ SUMAN MIKENDRA KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Male 31-01-2013 68 54 122 2

320262404138 KUMARI NIDHI SINHA RAJU KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 69 51 120 3

320262405326 PRIYANSI KUMARI SUNIL PANDEY SARITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 59 58 117 4

320262405343 SANDIP KUMAR SUNIL YADAV PARO DEVI Male 10-01-2012 68 45 113 5

320262406150 KAJAL KUMARI VIJENDRA YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 52 109 6

320262405382 PRINCE KUMAR SURESH YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 01-12-2012 59 50 109 7

320262404572 SONALI KUMARI SATENDRA PASWAN KOSUM DEVI Female 06-03-2012 59 49 108 8

320262402284 MONI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 51 54 105 9

320262405264 ADARSH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA BABITA KUMARI Male 07-10-2012 61 44 105 10

320262404278 RAULY KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 48 54 102 11

320262403429 PRIYANKA  KUMARI PAPPU  KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 02-10-2013 54 48 102 12

320262403125 ZARQA RAHMAN MD ABDUL HABIB SAISTA JAMAL Female 19-12-2013 48 53 101 13

320262404276 KARINA KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN SOBHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 49 51 100 14

320262402583 PRITI KUMARI LAXMAN CHAUDHARI ARUNA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 49 51 100 15

320262401225 AMRITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR VAIJAYANTI DEVI Female 07-05-2013 45 54 99 16

320262405099 RITESH RANJAN KUMAR SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR NISU KUMARI Male 12-03-2012 46 51 97 17

320262405304 KRITI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 24-10-2011 46 50 96 18

320262403109 KARINA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 46 96 19

320262405262 SMREETI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 03-02-2014 45 51 96 20

320262402553 SURBHI KUMARI LALA PRASAD ANJU KUMARI Female 24-05-2012 50 45 95 21

320262405279 SALONI KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV BACHCHI DEVI Female 21-11-2013 55 40 95 22

320262402285 SONI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 47 47 94 23

320262406084 KALYANI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD VERMA SUSHILA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 44 50 94 24

320262401232 ARADHNA KUMARI ARVIND PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 10-03-2013 39 55 94 25

320262403248 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR GITANJALI KUMARI Male 07-06-2013 48 45 93 26

320262404389 SALONI SINHA SAHDEO CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 49 43 92 27

320262403460 KOMAL KUMARI PAPPU RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Female 23-09-2010 53 38 91 28

320262404443 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT MALA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 48 43 91 29

320262406092 NITU KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 49 42 91 30

320262401318 MANSHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 25-07-2013 50 41 91 31

320262404305 SONAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR CHUNNI DEVI Female 24-02-2013 55 35 90 32

320262404310 SANSKAR RAJ RANJIT PASWAN JYOTI KUMARI Male 31-03-2013 49 41 90 33

320262405013 PUJA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 13-12-2011 49 39 88 34

320262402476 BIPIN KUMAR KANHAY PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 50 38 88 35
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320262404432 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 08-02-2013 40 47 87 36

320262402036 RAJ KUMAR DARA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 46 40 86 37

320262401071 RITIKA KUMARI AJIT PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 47 39 86 38

320262405053 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU SINGH BOBBY DEVI Male 19-01-2012 40 45 85 39

320262401350 VIKRAM KUMAR BALMIKI BIND DULARI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 52 33 85 40

320262402188 BANDNA KUMARI DILIP PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 48 37 85 41

320262405200 LAKSHMINIYAN KUMARI SONI PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 06-02-2010 48 36 84 42

320262402251 ANKIT KUMAR GANESH PASWAN GEETA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 38 46 84 43

320262401419 DEEPAK KUMAR BIBHUTI PRASAD MANTI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 41 43 84 44

320262401042 AKSHAY KUMAR AJAY PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 14-10-2010 38 45 83 45

320262403188 CHINKI KUMARI MITHLESH CHAUDHARY SHYAMA DEVI Female 23-10-2010 38 45 83 46

320262405076 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 42 41 83 47

320262406136 DHRAMVIR KUMAR VIJAY RAVIDAS DHANO DEVI Male 01-07-2011 35 47 82 48

320262405049 NISHU KUMARI SHAMBHU RAUT PUJA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 42 40 82 49

320262405357 ANKUSH RAJ SURENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 17-11-2012 39 42 81 50

320262403307 SABNAM PRAVEEN MURSID ALAM RASIDA KHATUN Female 15-01-2013 38 41 79 51

320262404109 NITISH KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 28-02-2013 44 35 79 52

320262401148 GAUTAM KUMAR ANIL PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 37 78 53

320262401096 VIKASH GAURAV KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 33 44 77 54

320262402514 RITA KUMARI KISHOR PANDIT MANTI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 38 38 76 55

320262402557 ANURADHA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR BOBBY DEVI Female 13-01-2013 31 45 76 56

320262403458 PAWAN  KUMAR PAPPU RAUT RAKHA  DEVI Male 02-03-2012 34 41 75 57

320262403589 KAUSHAL KUMAR PRAVINDRA BIND GARBHI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 31 44 75 58

320262401378 ABHINAV PRATAP BHAGIRATH PASWAN UMA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 33 42 75 59

320262405129 ARVIND KUMAR SHIV KUMAR TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 37 36 73 60

320262402491 PRUSHUTAM KUMAR KARU PANDIT MINATA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 31 40 71 61

320262401424 SUNEETI KUMARI BILASH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 27-09-2011 29 42 71 62

320262402084 SRISHTI KUMARI DHANANJAY RAUT PUNAM DEVI Female 15-01-2012 32 39 71 63

320262404492 SUMIT KUMAR SANJIT  KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 02-02-2012 38 33 71 64

320262404227 SUSHAMA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAVIDAS JHALO DEVI Female 18-06-2012 32 39 71 65

320262401441 BANTI KUMAR BIPIN PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 32 39 71 66

320262406191 AMRIT RAJ VINOD PASWAN MRIDULA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 35 36 71 67

320262402112 ACHAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 35 35 70 68

320262406078 KALPANA KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 32 38 70 69

320262401280 SANGITA KUMARI ASHOK SAW SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 49 69 70
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320262403106 RAMKRIPAL KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 34 69 71

320262405157 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHRAVAN CHAUDHARI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 38 69 72

320262403102 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 14-01-2013 32 37 69 73

320262403339 ADITYA SINHA NAVEEN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 10-09-2014 36 33 69 74

320262404126 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR
MISHRA RAJKUMAR MISHRA SHANTI DEVI Male 02-04-2011 29 39 68 75

320262404468 SEMLATA KUMARI SANJAY TANTI NIRMLA DEVI Female 28-01-2013 32 36 68 76

320262404414 SUBHAM  KUMAR SANJAY  PRASAD PINKI Male 11-02-2011 31 36 67 77

320262403093 SUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ RAUT ANITA  DEVI Male 12-05-2011 27 40 67 78

320262401292 SIMPI KUMARI AVADHESH YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 30 67 79

320262406094 SUSHMITA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 33 34 67 80

320262403207 KARISHMA KUMARI MITHLESH YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-04-2013 28 39 67 81

320262406111 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 28 38 66 82

320262404545 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT MUNNI KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 29 37 66 83

320262402166 SONAM KUMARI DHEERAJ RAM GAURI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 31 35 66 84

320262406056 KAUSHAL KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUDHARI KUNTI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 36 30 66 85

320262406093 SURUCHI UPENDRA YADAV UPENDRA YADAV SANGITA YADAV Female 25-03-2013 34 32 66 86

320262404111 SADHNA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 11-09-2013 24 42 66 87

320262402428 BHARAT KUMAR KAILASH CHAUDHARY PATO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 32 64 88

320262404573 SONAM KUMARI SATENDRA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 26 38 64 89

320262401464 SADAGI KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 24 40 64 90

320262403302 MD RAIYAN MURAD ROJI KHATOON Male 12-10-2011 27 36 63 91

320262401203 AYUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 30 63 92

320262402027 RAJESH KUMAR CHUNNU MISTRI NIRU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 31 62 93

320262402429 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR KAILASH CHAUDHARY PATO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 94

320262402438 HIVA KAISAR KALIM JARAHI RUKSANA KHATUN Female 16-09-2011 35 27 62 95

320262405274 ROSHANI KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD ANNU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 32 61 96

320262401035 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 22-08-2013 27 34 61 97

320262404415 ANITA KUMARI SANJAY  RAUT RINKU DEVI Female 03-03-2011 25 35 60 98

320262404298 KRISH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR ROOBI KUMARI Male 19-01-2013 18 42 60 99

320262405267 DILKHUSH KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 30 59 100

320262403134 KULSHUM PRAWEEN MD FIROZ SHAH ANGURI KHATUN Female 02-04-2012 14 45 59 101

320262403208 RAJA KUMAR MITHU RAUT USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 102

320262401362 PUSHPA KUMARI BALRAM PRASAD GANJANTI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 22 36 58 103

320262402201 RANI RAJ KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARI PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 31 58 104
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320262402209 RIYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR GANITA DEVI Female 13-08-2013 19 39 58 105

320262402314 AMIT KUMAR HARIJAN RAM RADHA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 26 31 57 106

320262403433 SARVI KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 25 31 56 107

320262404319 AKASH KUMAR RANJU BIND SAKNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 24 55 108

320262404551 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD ANURADHA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 23 31 54 109

320262404098 SALONI KUMARI RAJESH RAM RUBI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 22 32 54 110

320262404259 SONAM KUMARI RANJEET CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 30 53 111

320262405016 SWEETI  KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 34 53 112

320262402447 SAPNA KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 30 52 113

320262403024 PEESHA KUMARI MAHESH SHARMA KANTI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 19 33 52 114

320262405170 SUSHAMA KUMARI SHYAM PASWAN SINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 29 52 115

320262402279 SHIVANI KUMARI GORE LAL PASWAN SUNDARI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 22 30 52 116

320262403303 NAVIYA PRAVIN MURAD ROJ KHATOON Female 25-02-2011 20 31 51 117

320262403160 SIDARA PRAWEEN MD SALAUDDIN SONI Female 01-01-2012 25 24 49 118

320262403544 NIRAJ KUMAR PRADEEP RAVIDAS KAVITA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 21 28 49 119

320262403381 SHIVANI KUMARI NIRANJAN RAVIDAS RANI DEVI Female 02-09-2013 19 28 47 120

320262406210 ROCKY KUMAR VIPIN PASWAN BHOLI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 17 28 45 121

320262403159 NAGAMA PRAVIN MD SAGIR SHAH NASARIN PRAWEEN Female 23-09-2011 19 25 44 122

320262403431 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY MINTU DEVI Female 16-06-2011 10 31 41 123

320262406201 RAUSHANI KUMARI VINOD RAVIDAS SONI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 17 22 39 124

320262402589 SHIVANI KUMARI LAXMI PASWAN LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 24 34 125

320262402267 NIBHA KUMARI GHANSHYAM PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 19 32 126
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320262405400 AKASH KUMAR TINKU CHAUDHARY SINKE DEVI Male 01-01-2010 79 66 145 1

320262401078 VRATIKA KUMARI AKASH KUMAR CHANCHAL KUMARI Female 14-03-2013 76 69 145 2

320262403068 RISHI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 01-01-2014 81 64 145 3

320262403245 SANJANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 15-04-2012 79 62 141 4

320262405251 ANUSHUMAN RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 05-03-2013 68 67 135 5

320262402298 TANVI KUMARI GYANCHAND LAL SAVITA KUMARI Female 21-07-2012 75 59 134 6

320262403169 MD. AZFAR UDDIN MD. EKRAM UDDIN SHABANAM KHATUN Male 28-12-2012 73 57 130 7

320262402120 NITIN MUKESH DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 07-01-2013 79 50 129 8

320262404040 NISHU KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR AASHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 70 52 122 9

320262404306 RIYA BHARTI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH KUMARI MAMTA BHARTI Female 26-12-2012 70 51 121 10

320262404028 ROHIT KUMAR RAJA RAM PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-09-2013 68 51 119 11

320262404295 ARYAN RAJ RANJIT KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Male 27-08-2013 67 49 116 12

320262403489 SONALI  KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 62 53 115 13

320262404346 SONALI KUMARI RAVINDRA LAL MUNNI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 65 50 115 14

320262404285 ABHISHEKH KUMAR RANJEET RAVIDAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 68 47 115 15

320262403120 SATYAM KUMAR MANTU RAM BEBI DEVI Male 27-12-2011 61 53 114 16

320262406151 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJINDRA SHARMA SARVILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 61 53 114 17

320262401150 ANURADHA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SHAIRUN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 49 108 18

320262402302 GULSHAN KUMAR HAJARI TANTI RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 46 108 19

320262403290 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR PINKY KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 60 48 108 20

320262405180 RAJ KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR KIRANTI DEVI Male 15-03-2013 67 41 108 21

320262402043 SATYAM KUMAR DAYANAND PASWAN GURIYA DAVI Male 30-10-2014 66 40 106 22

320262401347 MONU KUMAR BALGOVIND PASWAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 28-02-2011 63 42 105 23

320262403518 SUSHANT RAJ PINTU KUMAR SAPANA DEVI Male 09-08-2013 58 47 105 24

320262405385 SUPRIYA KUMARI SURYADEV CHAUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 56 48 104 25

320262402229 ANJALI KUMARI DIPU KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 56 48 104 26

320262401386 RAJ BHIM CHAUHAN LILA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 59 44 103 27

320262406213 ANKUSH KUMAR VIRAL KEVAT VIMLI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 62 41 103 28

320262402057 DILKHUSH PASWAN DEVANAND PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 14-12-2012 57 46 103 29

320262406239 LADALI KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY JYOTI KUMARI Female 10-08-2013 62 41 103 30

320262406224 BEAUTY KUMARI VIRESH KUMAR NIRALA SHARMILA KUMARI Female 16-05-2010 47 53 100 31

320262404010 SUHANI KUMARI RAGHUNATH PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 52 47 99 32

320262401260 CHITRALEKHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR URMILA KUMARI Female 14-10-2011 54 44 98 33

320262405215 SACHIN KUMAR SRICHANDR TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 58 39 97 34
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320262404585 PUJA KUMARI SATISH PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 47 97 35

320262403335 KAUSHAL KUMAR NATHU PAL KUSUM DEVI Male 28-10-2012 46 51 97 36

320262404434 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 21-01-2013 49 48 97 37

320262405142 NEEVA KUMARI SHIVJI SAW GURIYA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 49 47 96 38

320262402089 SIWANI KUMARI DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI PRATIMA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 57 39 96 39

320262405132 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SHIV SANKAR KUMAR PRIYA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 48 48 96 40

320262402419 SHUBHAM KUMAR JITENDRA RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 52 43 95 41

320262402231 RUCHI KUMARI DIPU KUMAR KAVITA VARDHAN PATEL Female 04-04-2013 53 42 95 42

320262401377 RAJU VARMA BHABHUTI MANJHI JAYAMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 44 94 43

320262402585 ANSHU KUMARI LAXMAN PAL NOMITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 48 46 94 44

320262401409 PALLVI KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 52 40 92 45

320262402520 RAJNANDANI KUMARI KRISHAN DAS MADHURI DEVI Female 15-12-2012 49 43 92 46

320262402459 PREM KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD VINA DEVI Male 07-02-2013 46 46 92 47

320262402443 SHISHUPAL KUMAR KAMATA PRASAD GULABI DEVI Male 01-08-2011 47 44 91 48

320262402507 JEEVIKA KUMARI KAUSHLENDRA PRASAD MENKA KUMARI Female 12-06-2013 53 38 91 49

320262405307 AAKRITI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR LAJVANATI KUMARI Female 10-12-2013 51 40 91 50

320262401064 RUBI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 17-06-2013 54 36 90 51

320262404147 AYUSH RAJ RAJU PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 15-04-2010 39 50 89 52

320262405173 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR VIND FULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 38 88 53

320262401286 MANISH KUMAR ASHOKH YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 45 87 54

320262404521 JAGMOHAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 38 86 55

320262402212 GAUTAM KUMAR DINESH PRASAD DAULTI DEVI Male 28-03-2012 50 35 85 56

320262405092 SOHANI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 39 46 85 57

320262402018 ANCHUSHA KUMARI CHOTE YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 18-06-2014 40 45 85 58

320262402013 RAJNISH KUMAR CHHOTU PRASAD ARTI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 44 40 84 59

320262406095 MAMTA KUMARI USHA MOCHI BABY DEVI Female 13-10-2011 51 33 84 60

320262402307 AMAN KUMAR HARENDRA RAUT LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 42 84 61

320262403193 RANDHIR KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI Male 20-05-2013 53 31 84 62

320262404338 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR
SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 22-10-2011 45 38 83 63

320262403179 VISHAL KUMAR MINTU PASWAN HUMANTI DEVI Male 15-09-2012 49 34 83 64

320262402047 ADITYA RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR NIRAJ KUMARI Male 02-12-2012 46 37 83 65

320262402019 SIMPAL KUMARI CHOTE YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 37 45 82 66

320262402294 BEAUTY KUMARI GUNJAN THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 37 45 82 67

320262403415 LUCKY ANAND PANKAJ KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 07-07-2012 45 36 81 68
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320262404360 RIYA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR RAM PRIYA KUAMRI Female 06-02-2013 41 40 81 69

320262403371 NIRAJ KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 02-07-2012 47 33 80 70

320262402378 SHIVRAJ KUMAR JITENDAR PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 46 33 79 71

320262405128 SHAHIL KUMAR S SHIV KUMAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 04-10-2010 39 39 78 72

320262405105 SANJNA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR MALA KUMARI Female 03-12-2011 37 41 78 73

320262404163 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAKESH RAM ASNEHA KUMARI Male 10-03-2010 43 34 77 74

320262403540 SUPRIYA RANI PRABHU NARAYAN DIMPI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 40 36 76 75

320262403586 RITESH KUMAR PRAVESH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-01-2010 40 34 74 76

320262404461 SPNA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 01-09-2011 40 34 74 77

320262405031 RAGNI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR CHANDNI DEVI Female 27-10-2011 36 38 74 78

320262403113 AAYUSH KUMAR MANTU PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 34 39 73 79

320262403434 KAUSHAL KUMAR PAPPU CHAUHAN FULMANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 34 38 72 80

320262404332 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN DAULI DEVI Female 30-10-2011 34 37 71 81

320262401346 PUJA KUMARI BALDEV BENDAR PRITI KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 42 28 70 82

320262401132 PRAVIN RAJ ANANDI PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 10-03-2013 39 29 68 83

320262406007 ANSHU KUMAR TRILOKI SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 40 67 84

320262401486 ANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN RAVIDAS MANJU DEVI Female 30-12-2012 24 42 66 85

320262401340 KRISH KUMAR BACHHU RAUT RINKU DEVI Male 02-02-2011 38 27 65 86

320262404373 HARITULYA KAVCH RUDRANAG KASHYAP RAGANI KUMARI Male 30-01-2012 37 28 65 87

320262401195 PUNAM KUMARI ARUN BIND BUNNI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 32 33 65 88

320262402558 RAUSHAN KUMAR LALAN PAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 32 33 65 89

320262402106 KASHISH KUMARI DHARMENDAR PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 30 64 90

320262404568 RAUSHAN KUMAR SATENDAR NONIYA MAMTA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 29 35 64 91

320262401091 RUPA KUMARI AKLESH CHAUHAN INDU DEVI Female 05-02-2012 30 34 64 92

320262402368 VIJAY KUMAR JAY PRAKASH CHAUHAN SUGANI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 34 29 63 93

320262403088 NITISH KUMAR MANOJ RAM JHUNI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 30 33 63 94

320262401338 AMAN KUMAR BACHCHU PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 18 45 63 95

320262403556 SMRITI KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 26 36 62 96

320262404412 SUHANA KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR SABITRI KUMARI Female 11-10-2011 22 40 62 97

320262403202 NISU KUMARI MITHLESH RAM RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 98

320262401428 RUPA KUMARI BINDU KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 28 34 62 99

320262402439 ANJALI KUMARI KALINDRA RAVIDAS SATYA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 32 29 61 100

320262402371 ANJALI KUMARI JAYMAL JAMADAR ANITA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 30 31 61 101

320262402030 CHANDNI KUMARI CHUNNU SAV MANJU DEVI Female 28-10-2010 25 35 60 102

320262401272 ANUPAM KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 29 30 59 103
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320262404139 MOHIT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 31 28 59 104

320262403061 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 17-03-2012 19 40 59 105

320262401043 ROHIT KUMAR AJAY RAM PRATIBHA DEVI Male 17-04-2010 25 32 57 106

320262403439 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PARWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 26 56 107

320262401273 SUMAN BHARTI ASHOK PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 31-07-2011 21 33 54 108

320262402338 SALONI KUMARI INDRJEET YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 109

320262403260 AKASH KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD BAIJANTI DEVI Male 12-11-2011 25 28 53 110

320262403326 RAJNANDANI KUMARI NARANDRA PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 06-01-2013 27 25 52 111

320262403081 BABLI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SUMANTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 24 51 112

320262401210 JYOTI KUMARI ARUN PASWAN RAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 35 51 113

320262401168 SVITI KUMARI ANIRUDDHA PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 12-03-2013 23 26 49 114

320262403362 SMITA KUMARI NIRAJ PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 14-05-2009 23 24 47 115

320262403595 PYUSH KUMAR PREM THAKUR REENA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 26 19 45 116

320262404291 LAVALI KUMARI RANJIT CHAUHAN BABITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 14 18 32 117
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320262402274 ANTRA KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 26-04-2012 79 60 139 1

320262404326 ADTIYA KUMAR RAUSHAN KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 71 64 135 2

320262405216 KISHAN KUMAR SRIKANT NIRALA SULEKHA KUMARI Male 06-11-2012 65 69 134 3

320262405288 RITIK KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR ABHA KUMARI Male 08-02-2013 70 61 131 4

320262403582 ABHIRAJ KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 76 54 130 5

320262401230 VISHAL KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 73 56 129 6

320262405390 SHAKIB HASSAN SYED MANZAR HASSAN HASIBUN NISHA Male 04-02-2014 68 58 126 7

320262403228 DIVYANSHI DIVYA MRITUNJAY KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 17-11-2011 64 60 124 8

320262401335 SURUCHI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 57 66 123 9

320262405268 RAJIV KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN DHANO DEVI Male 02-01-2012 60 61 121 10

320262402239 GOLU KUMAR DUSHYANT KUMAR
SAKSENA SHILA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 74 46 120 11

320262401197 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN CHAUDHRY SANTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 53 119 12

320262403057 ANITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 06-09-2013 59 60 119 13

320262405391 SHAKIR HASSAN SYED MANZAR HASSAN HASIBUN NISHA Male 05-03-2016 65 54 119 14

320262406142 SHANISH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 56 118 15

320262402574 NIDHI KUMARI LATE DILIP KUMAR PANDIT PRITEE KUMARI Female 30-10-2012 62 56 118 16

320262402297 ROHIT KUMAR GYAN RANJAN CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 62 55 117 17

320262404041 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 62 53 115 18

320262402475 GAURAV KUMAR KANHAIYA YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 62 53 115 19

320262401213 SUMIT KUMAR ARUN PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 49 114 20

320262403542 SUMIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR KAMLA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 59 55 114 21

320262402509 SONAM KUMARI KEDAR PRASAD SONIYA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 55 59 114 22

320262401323 SNEHA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 24-07-2012 61 52 113 23

320262405074 MANVI KUMARI SHANKAR SAW RUBY DEVI Female 27-11-2012 61 52 113 24

320262405315 RAUNAK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 27-10-2010 54 58 112 25

320262405220 SWATI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 58 111 26

320262403212 NEMAT MO.ZIYAUDDIN SAMA PRAVEEN Female 02-04-2011 58 51 109 27

320262405383 NEHA KUMARI SURIDEO PASWAN PRANITA KUMARI Female 20-02-2012 52 57 109 28

320262403271 DIBYA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH ABHA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 52 57 109 29

320262405312 MONU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2013 63 46 109 30

320262402554 AKASH KUMAR LALA YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 54 54 108 31

320262406027 SURAJ KUMAR UDAY BHAN SINGH PINKY DEVI Male 09-12-2012 52 55 107 32

320262406098 SANJEEV KUMAR VALAVIR YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 09-04-2013 61 46 107 33

320262405161 AMAN KUMAR RAUT SHRAVAN RAUT VEVI DEVI Male 29-07-2013 61 46 107 34
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320262406189 ALOK KUMAR VINOD MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 10-03-2010 51 55 106 35

320262406045 SHIVANI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 50 56 106 36

320262403543 SNEHALATA KUMARI PRADEEP PASWAN HULSI DEVI Female 12-05-2011 58 47 105 37

320262406081 NILAM KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD RUBY DEVI Female 01-02-2013 51 54 105 38

320262403038 SUJIT KUMAR MANISH PRASAD KUSMI DEVI Male 15-07-2013 58 47 105 39

320262401432 DIPANSHU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 29-07-2012 50 54 104 40

320262401109 ANUSHKA SINHA AMARNATH ASMITA KUMARI Female 27-10-2012 51 53 104 41

320262404024 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV SHAKILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 45 103 42

320262403513 KIRTI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR KIRAN VEDI Female 15-05-2012 61 42 103 43

320262404429 MOHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 56 47 103 44

320262401237 ANISHA BHARTI ARVIND PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 54 49 103 45

320262402156 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMVEER KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 52 51 103 46

320262404384 RANJAN KUMAR SADAN MALI MAMTA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 52 51 103 47

320262402567 KRITI KUMARI LALJEET KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 28-01-2012 63 39 102 48

320262405131 ANUKALP ANAND SHIV RATAN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 38 102 49

320262404314 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD NILU DEVI Male 18-02-2009 50 51 101 50

320262403111 SIMARAN KUMARI MANTU KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 43 57 100 51

320262402042 KAREENA KUMARI DAYANAND MISTRI SONI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 47 53 100 52

320262402096 ISHAAN RAJ DHARAMVEER PRASAD JYOTI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 58 42 100 53

320262403161 MD CHAND MD SARFARAJ ASHIYA KHATUN Male 14-08-2009 53 46 99 54

320262404458 MAYANK SHOURYA SANJAY PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 46 53 99 55

320262401352 AMAN KUMAR BALMIKI PANDIT SUBI DEVI Male 17-10-2013 42 57 99 56

320262404456 KRISHNA KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 29-03-2011 57 41 98 57

320262401308 DHARMVEER KUMAR AZAD KUMAR BABI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 45 53 98 58

320262404287 NAITIK KUMAR RANJEET SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 38 97 59

320262405296 YAMINI SINGH SUMAINDER KUMAR KUMKUM KUMARI Female 09-01-2013 42 55 97 60

320262402556 JIYA KUMARI LALAN JAMADAR SONMANTI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 45 51 96 61

320262405349 ARCHANA KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 47 49 96 62

320262401433 GULSHAN KUMAR BINOD KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 42 53 95 63

320262403136 AFREEN PERWEEN MD HAFIZ AKBARI KHATOON Female 16-11-2012 49 46 95 64

320262403536 GOLUKUMAR PINTUKUMAR
MAHTAO PINTUKUMAR MAHTAO TUNNI DEVI Male 29-12-2009 48 46 94 65

320262405389 MD MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN ANJUM ARA Male 25-12-2011 40 54 94 66

320262402110 SAHIL KUMAR DHARMENDRA DOM GUNJA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 46 48 94 67

320262405006 MD AAYAAN SHAHJAD ANJUM ZEENAT PERWEEN Male 21-09-2012 46 48 94 68
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320262406097 ADARSH KUMAR VACHASPATI KUMAR MEENA SINGH Male 09-12-2012 47 47 94 69

320262403016 DHARMVEER KUMAR MAHESH PANDIT SONI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 50 44 94 70

320262402536 ASHWANI KUMAR KUNAL KUMAR RASHMI KUMARI Male 15-09-2012 47 46 93 71

320262405145 SWEETY KUMARI SHIVRAJ PATIL RAMPARI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 61 32 93 72

320262405214 MANISHA KUMARI SRI RAJAK MANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 53 40 93 73

320262404528 SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 46 46 92 74

320262404170 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM BABU MUNNI KUMARI Female 16-05-2013 53 39 92 75

320262404237 SONU KUMAR RAMSHISH MOCHI SANJU DEVI Male 01-03-2010 40 51 91 76

320262403149 ATIFA PERWEEN MD KHURSHEED JAVED SIMA PARWEEN Female 01-10-2011 47 44 91 77

320262404465 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA BABY DEVI Male 29-05-2012 47 44 91 78

320262405388 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI Male 27-06-2012 51 40 91 79

320262406005 ROHIT KUMAR TINKU YADAV TINKU YADAV SONI DEVI Male 16-10-2012 48 43 91 80

320262402539 SATYAM KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SHIVANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 47 91 81

320262406156 JYOTI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 49 42 91 82

320262404556 SOHANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAW SAVITA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 52 39 91 83

320262404486 PAWAN KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR ARCHAN DEVI Male 15-12-2009 49 41 90 84

320262403336 SIMRAN KUMARI NATHUN YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 13-02-2012 53 37 90 85

320262402540 SONU KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 08-07-2013 48 42 90 86

320262403210 AYUSH KUMAR MITRAJIT PANDIT CHANCHAL DEVI Male 04-07-2011 44 45 89 87

320262402393 RAGANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BANDANA KUMARI Female 28-09-2011 54 35 89 88

320262403089 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ RAM NIBHA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 51 38 89 89

320262404034 NISHA KUMARI RAJBALLABH YADAV JAYMANTI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 50 39 89 90

320262401478 SAMEER KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 30-10-2012 41 48 89 91

320262403132 DILKASH FATMA MD FAIYAZ ALAM RIZWANA PERWEEN Female 18-06-2011 44 44 88 92

320262404156 ROHIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Male 07-09-2013 47 41 88 93

320262401188 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY ARJUN CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 39 87 94

320262405147 SONI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR ANURADHA Female 20-12-2012 48 39 87 95

320262402341 ADIBA IRSHAD IRSHAD ALAM SAGUFTA KHATUN Female 02-03-2013 47 40 87 96

320262405044 CHANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU NATH YADAV SHIVO DEVI Female 29-06-2013 39 48 87 97

320262405112 ARUSHI KUMARI SHERU LAL POONAM KUMARI Female 09-10-2013 49 38 87 98

320262405030 ANURADHA SINHA SHAILESH KUMAR MAMTA SINHA Female 02-04-2013 43 43 86 99

320262402163 KRITI KUMARI DHARMVIR KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Female 01-05-2011 43 42 85 100

320262403191 NANDAN KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 45 85 101

320262405362 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA MISTRI KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 32 85 102

320262406043 BUDHU KUMAR UMESH CHAUHAN GAURI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 45 40 85 103
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320262405298 SAKASHI SHAH SUMAN SAW RITU DEVI Female 24-02-2012 43 41 84 104

320262404382 SATYAM KUMAR SACHITANAND KUMAR RINJU DEVI Male 29-03-2012 37 47 84 105

320262404356 SONALI KUMARI RAVIRANJAN SINGH NEERA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 45 39 84 106

320262401008 ANSHU KUMARI ABARENDAR KEWAT GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 43 84 107

320262402467 KOMAL KUMARI KANCHAN PASWAN KINNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 45 84 108

320262402513 ARIBA AMIN KHURSHID ANWER SHAHALA VASIM Female 10-01-2013 47 37 84 109

320262405293 SUPRIYA KUMARI SUJIT PRASAD POOJA DEVI Female 01-12-2013 45 39 84 110

320262405113 RUPALI KUMARI SHERU LAL POONAM DEVIY Female 18-07-2011 52 31 83 111

320262404029 ANJU KUMARI RAJA RAVIDAS ANITA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 48 35 83 112

320262401324 SOURIYAM KUMAR BABLU KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 41 42 83 113

320262405205 MUKESH KUMAR SONU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 36 47 83 114

320262401215 RAJNI KUMARI ARUN RAJAK SEEMA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 36 47 83 115

320262402456 ANIKAT KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD INDU KUMARI Male 27-06-2013 31 52 83 116

320262404561 SNEHA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR GUPTA RANJU DEVI Female 27-11-2013 41 42 83 117

320262402386 GAURAV KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 37 45 82 118

320262401227 ARPANA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PINKY KUMARI Female 03-12-2011 37 45 82 119

320262402379 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDER KUMAR VERMA ANUMPMA KUMARI Male 05-12-2011 39 43 82 120

320262404560 RANI KUMARI SANTUS KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 45 37 82 121

320262404532 SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 44 38 82 122

320262406118 MONU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 49 33 82 123

320262405213 ANISHA KUMARI SRI RAJAK MANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 39 43 82 124

320262402344 ADITYA KUMAR JAGARNATH KUMAR
SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 22-03-2010 44 37 81 125

320262401010 RUKSAR  PARVEEN ABDUL TAWAB ANSARI FAMIDA KHATOON Female 23-01-2012 43 38 81 126

320262403355 KHUSHI KUMARI NILAN CHAUDHARY AAMO DEVI Male 10-02-2012 40 41 81 127

320262404379 AMAN RAJ SACHCHIDANAND PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 12-03-2012 39 42 81 128

320262404167 ANISHA KUMARI RAKESH SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 46 35 81 129

320262402051 MANISH KUMAR DEEPAK PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 43 38 81 130

320262402316 ROSHNI KUMARI HARIRAM KUMAR VERMA SONAM DEVI Female 04-04-2013 47 34 81 131

320262402384 ASMIN PATEL JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA SINHA Male 05-06-2013 39 42 81 132

320262402281 GOLDAN KUMAR GOTU KEWAT LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 48 80 133

320262401387 PARI KUMARI BHIM PRASAD GURIYA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 37 43 80 134

320262402007 GUDIYA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL YADAV GAURI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 45 34 79 135

320262404455 ARUMI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 36 43 79 136

320262403064 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 35 44 79 137
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320262403432 PRITI KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY SUNAINA KUMARI Female 10-01-2013 42 37 79 138

320262405245 SHIVSHANT KUMAR SUDAMA KUMAR SURYAMANI DEVI Male 10-04-2013 32 47 79 139

320262404143 ANANT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SINGH DIMPL DEVI Male 16-07-2013 43 36 79 140

320262402548 RAGNI KUMARI LADDU KUMAR CHAMPA  DEVI Female 07-12-2013 34 45 79 141

320262402173 SONI KUMARI DHRAMVIR PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 45 78 142

320262403373 NISHU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 49 29 78 143

320262403065 PIHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR HEMPI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 37 41 78 144

320262402542 SHYAM SUNDAR KUNDAN PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 16-03-2013 36 42 78 145

320262403491 NAVIN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 30-03-2013 41 37 78 146

320262403308 ANNU KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 46 77 147

320262404239 VICKY KUMAR RAMSWARTH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 12-04-2011 35 42 77 148

320262406006 VINITA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 11-06-2011 42 34 76 149

320262403151 SANIYA MAHMOOD MD MAHMOOD ALAM FARAJANA KHATOON Female 15-08-2013 39 37 76 150

320262404087 NISHANT KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 41 75 151

320262404161 SHIV SHANKAR PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY RUPA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 35 40 75 152

320262403435 SURITI KUMARI PAPPU CHAUHAN RUBI DEVI Female 14-12-2012 37 38 75 153

320262404022 RESHMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR TANTI ARTI DEVI Female 04-03-2011 38 36 74 154

320262401194 DURGESH KUMAR ARUM MAHTO LILA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 36 38 74 155

320262402266 ANURADHA KUMARI GHANSHYAM KUMAR CANCHALA DEVI Female 26-05-2013 35 39 74 156

320262404376 MADHU KUMARI RUPESH PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 28-07-2013 41 33 74 157

320262403154 SHABA MD MEHNAJ SHAHIN PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2009 42 31 73 158

320262403329 SHIVA KUMAR NARENDRA RAVIDAS BEVI DEVI Male 10-10-2010 37 36 73 159

320262403171 RUKHSHAR KHATOON MD. MUSTAKIM IBARANA KHATUN Female 05-07-2011 46 27 73 160

320262402399 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA FULMANTI DEVI Male 12-08-2011 32 41 73 161

320262406233 RIYA KUMARI VIVEKANAND ANURADHA PANDAY Female 02-12-2011 25 48 73 162

320262404164 TANIYA KUMARI RAKESH SAW NIRU DEVI Female 27-01-2012 42 31 73 163

320262403166 ZAINAB PERWEEN MD SULTAN FARJANA KHATOON Female 14-09-2012 37 36 73 164

320262401154 SUJIT KUMAR ANIL PRASAD CHANCHLA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 36 37 73 165

320262401337 SHUBHAM KUMAR BABLU SINGH SONI DEVI Male 02-12-2012 25 48 73 166

320262401019 ALISHA NAAZ AINUL HAQUE ASHIYA KHATOON Female 21-07-2014 28 45 73 167

320262403462 BARSHA KUMARI PAPPU SAW SUNAINA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 36 36 72 168

320262402413 SWATI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 32 40 72 169

320262402164 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMVIR KUMAR PRAVILA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 39 33 72 170

320262404043 SHALU KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 35 37 72 171

320262406024 ARTI KUMARI TUNTUN RAM SARASWATI DEVI Female 27-04-2013 38 34 72 172
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320262401354 RAUSHAN KUMAR BALMIKI PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 40 32 72 173

320262404201 SONI KUMARI RAMDEV PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 38 33 71 174

320262403281 MITHUN KUMAR MUNDRAKA MANJHI MALTI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 36 35 71 175

320262402123 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 32 39 71 176

320262403566 SONU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 03-08-2012 41 30 71 177

320262402048 REETIKA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Female 01-11-2012 41 30 71 178

320262401030 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 06-12-2013 39 32 71 179

320262403578 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD TANTI PINKI DEVI Male 09-11-2010 33 37 70 180

320262403137 NAZIA PERWEEN MD HAMEED AKHTAR NASARIN  KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 37 33 70 181

320262401025 VARUN KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Male 02-11-2012 35 35 70 182

320262401311 SAMEER KUMAR BABALU SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 12-08-2014 37 33 70 183

320262402550 SUHANI KUMARI LAKSHMAN KUMAR UMA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 27 42 69 184

320262405064 ABHAY KUMAR SHANKAR PANDEY BIBHA PANDEY Male 25-10-2012 23 46 69 185

320262402388 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 31 37 68 186

320262404275 GOPAL KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN NILAM DEVI Male 18-04-2011 35 32 67 187

320262403177 SAPNA KUMARI MINTU KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 21-10-2011 33 34 67 188

320262401408 NISHA KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 36 67 189

320262405007 MONI KUMARI SHAILENDER DHANUK SONI DEVI Female 03-01-2012 36 31 67 190

320262405297 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUMAN RAJAK PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 35 32 67 191

320262401246 SAURABH KUMAR ARVIND YADAV BEBY DEVI Male 17-05-2011 26 40 66 192

320262404299 NANDANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 34 32 66 193

320262401398 GULSHAN KUMAR BHOLA YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2014 34 32 66 194

320262401367 DEEPA KUMARI BANTI KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 02-03-2010 33 32 65 195

320262401451 JUHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 24 41 65 196

320262402003 NITISH KUMAR CHHOTE  SHARMA REEMA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 30 35 65 197

320262405065 PAVAN KUMAR PANDIT SHANKAR PANDITA SHESH LATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 38 65 198

320262401186 MUSHKAN KUMARI ARBIND PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 09-02-2012 31 34 65 199

320262403379 SHIVRAN KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 24 41 65 200

320262401141 SOHANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 36 29 65 201

320262402427 KARI KUMARI JYOTISH PRASAD KHUSHBU DEVI Female 12-11-2012 29 36 65 202

320262404566 CHANDANI KUMARI SARWAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 34 31 65 203

320262403165 FATMA PERWEEN MD SHAKIL MOBINA KHATUN Female 02-02-2013 33 32 65 204

320262401081 ARYAN KUMAR AKHILESH CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 28-02-2012 38 26 64 205

320262405075 MUKESH KUMAR SHANKAR SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 30 34 64 206
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320262401223 REVIYA KUMARI ARVIND IMANJH ASHA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 31 33 64 207

320262404408 SHIVAM  RAJ SAMIR PRASAD
CHAKRAWARTI PREMLATA KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 30 34 64 208

320262404571 SUNDER KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR JITO DEVI Male 04-04-2013 37 27 64 209

320262402434 RESHMA PARVEN KAISAR AJAM AYESHA PERWEEN Female 05-05-2009 20 43 63 210

320262403148 SHAHILA PERWEEN MD JAWED SAYRA KHATOON Female 15-01-2011 24 39 63 211

320262406170 SHIVAM KUMAR VINAY PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 32 31 63 212

320262402103 BHARTI KUMARI DHARMDAS RAVIDAS SARASWATI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 33 30 63 213

320262402499 PALAK KUMARI KARU TANTI RUBY DEVI Female 16-11-2011 29 33 62 214

320262403144 TAIBA MD ISTEKHAR TABASSUM Female 01-01-2010 33 28 61 215

320262403141 ALISHA PERWEEN MD IKRAM ALAM FARHAT KHATOON Female 05-03-2011 32 29 61 216

320262406048 UTTAM KUMARI UMESH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 24 37 61 217

320262402424 ABHINASH KUMAR JODHAN PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 36 60 218

320262401381 KARISHMA KUMARI BHARAT TANTI REKHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 24 36 60 219

320262405158 SHIVAM KUMAR SHRAVAN GIRI URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 35 59 220

320262403420 SHIVANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR VINDI DEVI Female 19-02-2011 28 31 59 221

320262402498 ASWANI KUMAR KARU TANTI RUBY DEVI Male 16-11-2011 28 31 59 222

320262406228 PRINCY KUMARI VISHWAJEET LAL GUPTA PARTIMA KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 27 32 59 223

320262403394 MAMTA KUMARI NITISH PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 29 59 224

320262405004 NOOR FATMA SHAHIN SHAMA PERWEEN Female 20-08-2012 25 34 59 225

320262403114 SHAKSHI KUMARI MANTU PANDIT USHA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 25 34 59 226

320262404155 KALYANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 24-11-2010 22 36 58 227

320262404564 NAAZ PERWEEN SARVAR ALAM SARVARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 26 32 58 228

320262403158 ALFIA RASHID MD RASHID KHUSHBOO Female 16-03-2013 31 27 58 229

320262402240 MUNNI KUMARI DWARIKA PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2010 20 37 57 230

320262403437 ANIKET KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Male 18-08-2010 31 26 57 231

320262402551 KARISMA KUMARI LAL MAHTO SANTAL DEVI Female 26-03-2011 28 29 57 232

320262401437 RADHA KUMARI BINOD YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 24 33 57 233

320262401179 ARCHANA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 24 32 56 234

320262401152 LADLI KUMARI ANIL PRASAD LILA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 19 37 56 235

320262403168 HENA PRAWEEN MD TANWEER HASINA BANO Female 11-10-2012 25 31 56 236

320262403147 AMIRA FIRDOSIYA MD JAWED ZAHIRA KHATOON Female 20-03-2008 26 29 55 237

320262401165 CHOOTU KUMAR ANIL YADAV MARO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 40 55 238

320262402149 DIVIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA TANTI GUDIYA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 24 31 55 239

320262403129 SUMAIRA PERWEEN MD AYYAZ SHAHEENA PERWEEN Female 14-09-2011 26 29 55 240
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320262402218 DEEPA KUMARI DINESH RAVIDAS SABO KUMARI Female 28-02-2012 18 37 55 241

320262405005 SAIMA SHAHIN ANWAR SHAGUPHA Female 19-08-2012 23 32 55 242

320262403101 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SUDHA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 21 33 54 243

320262402236 KARINA KUMARI DUKAR CHAND TANTI PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 20 34 54 244

320262402208 PRABHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 29 53 245

320262404049 PRINCE KUMAR RAJEEV RAM VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 30 53 246

320262401269 MADHU KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT KUMKUM DEVI Female 22-01-2012 23 30 53 247

320262401395 CHHOTI KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 26 52 248

320262403156 ZARKA PERWEEN MD MERAZ KHAN JUHI PERWEEN Female 12-07-2011 22 30 52 249

320262401121 SANJANA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR BANITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 24 28 52 250

320262401058 GULSHAN KUMAR AJIT CHAUHAN PINKI DEVI Male 01-02-2010 14 36 50 251

320262403036 TUNNI RAJ MANISH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 19 31 50 252

320262403003 IQRA RUSDA MAHBUB ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Female 12-02-2012 12 35 47 253

320262401405 KHUSHI KUMARI BHUSAN KEWAT MALO DEVI Female 02-03-2012 20 27 47 254

320262404032 KRITI KUMARI RAJARAM PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 15 32 47 255

320262403127 NAVEERA ALIA MD ARSHAD SAHIN LALI Female 08-07-2012 22 25 47 256

320262402219 GOLU KUMAR DINESH RAVIDAS SHAKUNTI DEVI Male 06-06-2007 16 29 45 257

320262401244 GOLU KUMAR ARVIND SAW TUNNI DEVI Male 11-11-2013 8 28 36 258
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320262405275 ANAND RAJ SUDHIR RAM BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 60 116 1

320262404483 RIYA SUNDARAM SANJEEV DARSHAN BABITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 62 54 116 2

320262404293 AKASH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 67 46 113 3

320262402564 AKASH KUMAR LALI PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 54 113 4

320262402135 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 20-05-2012 62 48 110 5

320262403358 NAINSI PANDEY NIRAJ  KUMAR SULOCHANA KUMARI Female 24-07-2013 53 57 110 6

320262401384 MUSKAN KUMARI BHASO KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 44 108 7

320262405276 NITISH KUMAR SUDHIR RAUT DHANO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 59 48 107 8

320262401455 GULSHAN KUMAR BIRENDRA TATI PHULO DEVI Male 05-01-2011 54 53 107 9

320262405061 KHUSHI  KUMARI SHANKAR MALI MAYA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 61 45 106 10

320262405361 AMIT PASWAN SURENDRA LAL SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 50 106 11

320262406190 ABHINANDAN KUMAR VINOD PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 09-04-2011 57 48 105 12

320262402191 RANI KUMARI DILIP RAJAK SEEMA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 63 42 105 13

320262405082 SATYAM KUMAR SHARAWAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 57 47 104 14

320262402032 RAGNI KUMARI CHUNU RAUT SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 55 103 15

320262405218 VIKASH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAUDHARY PUNAM KUMARI Male 04-02-2013 53 50 103 16

320262404589 RITIK RAJ SATRUDHAN RAM RUBI DEVI Male 12-01-2013 54 48 102 17

320262401306 CHANDAN KUMAR AWDHESH YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 20-02-2011 52 49 101 18

320262405370 RUPA KUMARI SURENDRA SAW REKHA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 51 50 101 19

320262406040 RAJU KUMAR UMAKANT KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 55 45 100 20

320262401014 RADHA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR NIJU KUMAR Female 02-03-2012 53 46 99 21

320262402177 SHAKTI PASWAN DHURI PASWAN SUMAN DEVI Male 01-05-2012 55 43 98 22

320262405039 ARUSHI SINHA SHAMBHU KUMAR ANGITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 53 44 97 23

320262402506 SANGAM KUMARI KAUSHALENDRA PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 53 44 97 24

320262401138 RESHMI BHARTI ANIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 53 43 96 25

320262403071 SHAHIL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RUVI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 55 40 95 26

320262402590 SUMIT KUMAR LET SUNIL PANDE REKHA DEVI Male 27-01-2011 41 53 94 27

320262403594 PYUSH KUMAR PREM RAUT SWEETA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 48 46 94 28

320262405294 AKASH KUMAR SULENDRA YADAV NAGINA DEVI Male 21-12-2013 51 42 93 29

320262401016 PIYUSH KUMAR ABNISH PRASAD BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 41 91 30

320262404265 HIMANSHU RANJEET KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 21-08-2010 39 52 91 31

320262401291 SAPNA KUMARI AVADHESH CHAUHAN ARTI DEVI Female 17-07-2011 47 44 91 32

320262401050 SONAM KUMARI AJAY SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 49 40 89 33

320262403255 VISHAL KUMAR PANDIT MUKESH PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 45 43 88 34

320262403292 SATYAM KUMAR MUNNA MAHTO GUDIYA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 50 38 88 35
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320262402269 SACHIN KUMAR GIRDHARI YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 45 88 36

320262403090 MONU KUMAR MANOJ RAUT SARITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 47 39 86 37

320262405209 RAJ LAXMI SONU RAM MEENA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 46 40 86 38

320262402525 SONAM KUMARI KRISHNA PASWAN SHARVILA DEVI Female 04-04-2010 42 43 85 39

320262404284 HIMANSHU KUMAR RANJEET RAUT GITA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 48 36 84 40

320262404108 MANISH KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR SINKU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 45 39 84 41

320262402216 CHIKU KUMAR DINESH RAM USHA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 41 42 83 42

320262404002 SANTU KUMAR PUNIT JAMADAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 47 33 80 43

320262401490 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Male 02-11-2011 46 34 80 44

320262405306 NIRAJ KUMAR SUNIL CHAUHAN RITA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 33 46 79 45

320262402002 JITENDRA KUMAR CHHOTALAL YADAV SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 35 44 79 46

320262402095 RUPESH KUMAR DHARAMVEER KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 41 38 79 47

320262404472 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 37 78 48

320262403047 SAVITA KUMARI MANOJ BIND ASARFI DEVI Female 10-05-2011 38 40 78 49

320262405204 SUNAINA KUMARI SONU KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 38 40 78 50

320262403409 SHIWANI KUMARI PAHLAD PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 01-03-2014 43 35 78 51

320262403520 GOLU KUMAR PINTU MISTRI BINITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 41 36 77 52

320262404099 SOHANI KUMARI RAJESH RAM NITU DEVI Female 28-03-2012 40 37 77 53

320262403505 RAHUL KUMAR PINTU JAMADAR RENU DEVI Male 07-07-2012 42 35 77 54

320262404471 NAULESH KUMAR SANJAY YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 35 42 77 55

320262405088 MUSKAN KUMARI SHARVAN RAM SONI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 36 41 77 56

320262402357 KUMKUM KUMARI JANARDAN PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 35 41 76 57

320262401164 CHANDNI KUMARI ANIL YADAV SUBITH DEVI Female 07-03-2011 40 35 75 58

320262401435 SABNAM KUMARI BINOD RAM SONI DEVI Female 18-06-2011 36 39 75 59

320262404336 SAHIL KUMAR RAVI RANJAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 31 44 75 60

320262402289 ANMIKA KUMARI GUDDU TANTI MAMTA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 31 44 75 61

320262403361 NANDITA KUMARI NIRAJ PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 18-08-2012 32 43 75 62

320262406221 KUMKUM KUMARI VIRENDRA SAW PINKI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 36 38 74 63

320262404125 DHARMVIR KUMAR RAJKUMAR KEVAT RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 34 73 64

320262403091 RAUKI KUMAR MANOJ RAUT MONI DEVI Male 02-01-2010 37 34 71 65

320262405127 AMIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR KEVAT SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 39 70 66

320262405107 SONAM KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PRASAD PREMLATA PRASAD Female 03-02-2012 25 45 70 67

320262405003 SHIVRAJ KUMAR SAWARATH PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 34 69 68

320262402361 PRITI KUMARI JANARDHAN PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-05-2010 31 38 69 69
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320262402321 KHUSHABU KUMARI HIRA PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 34 69 70

320262404078 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMR RINA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 38 30 68 71

320262404182 HEMANT KUMAR RAMANAND CHAUHAN LALTI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 30 38 68 72

320262405150 SONI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 35 32 67 73

320262406088 WARSHA KUMARI UPENDRA RAUT BABY DEVI Female 18-09-2011 36 31 67 74

320262403438 ANJUSHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RUVI DEVI Female 11-10-2011 30 37 67 75

320262403311 GAURAV VERMA NAGENDRA KUMAR
VERMA PINKI DEVI Male 31-08-2012 29 37 66 76

320262406134 JYOTI KUMARI VIJAY RAUT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 38 64 77

320262401327 VIKASH KUMAR BABLU MAHTO POONM DEVI Male 02-03-2010 28 36 64 78

320262406101 MOHIT KUMAR VEDU PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 29-04-2012 30 34 64 79

320262403107 SRISHTI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 24 39 63 80

320262402192 AKASH KUMAR DILIP RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 31 32 63 81

320262402224 SHIVANI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR SONAM DEVI Female 04-03-2012 29 34 63 82

320262402416 PUNAM KUMARI JITENDRA RAM KANCHAN  DEVI Female 04-06-2012 23 40 63 83

320262404209 PRINSHU KUMAR RAMISHWAR CHAUHAN RINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 35 26 61 84

320262401167 PRADEEP KUMAR ANIL YADAV NITU DEVI Male 04-03-2011 26 34 60 85

320262401358 SUGANI KUMARI BALMIKI RAUT RENU DEVI Female 17-01-2012 26 31 57 86

320262402581 JYOTI KUMARI LATE. SUDHIR JAMADAR SABO DEVI Female 10-11-2011 17 34 51 87

320262403494 SWITI KUMARI PAWAN TANTI JULLI DEVI Female 26-04-2012 26 25 51 88

320262402258 PRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM PANDAY SUNITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 21 30 51 89

320262403368 KISAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 20-07-2012 22 25 47 90

320262404300 RANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 02-01-2010 22 21 43 91
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320262403251 RAUSHAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 72 63 135 1

320262406041 SUDARSHAN KUMAR UMASHANKAR PRASAD RAKHI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 67 65 132 2

320262403599 KRITINISH KUMAR PREMCHAND CHAUDHARY ANURADHA KUMARI Male 05-01-2013 61 61 122 3

320262403579 RAJESH KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 13-09-2010 65 54 119 4

320262404323 SHYAMBIHARI KUMAR RASBIHARI KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 64 55 119 5

320262405194 AKASH KUMAR SIYA YADAV MANORAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 56 115 6

320262403230 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARY KHUSHI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 60 55 115 7

320262403194 SHAHIL KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 04-03-2010 66 48 114 8

320262405309 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 56 58 114 9

320262404446 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 56 112 10

320262403195 GANESH MANJHI MITHLESH MANJHI MATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 58 111 11

320262405290 AYUSH KUMAR SUJIT PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 58 53 111 12

320262403507 AKANCHA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 53 109 13

320262404440 ISHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 55 51 106 14

320262401079 NANDANI KUMARI AKASH PANDEY LALITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 60 45 105 15

320262405250 SUMANKA KUMARI SUDHIR KEWAT RUBI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 65 40 105 16

320262404077 RIYA PANDEY RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY RAJMANTI Female 05-09-2011 54 50 104 17

320262403424 SHALU KUMARI PANKAJ PANDEY KUMKUM DEVI Female 28-05-2011 56 47 103 18

320262402033 DAMANI KUMARI DABLU RAM GUDDI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 56 46 102 19

320262404248 AMAR KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 54 47 101 20

320262401336 BABLI KUMARI BABLU RAM GURIYA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 58 43 101 21

320262402531 NEHA KUMARI KULVEER SINGH KEWAT ASHA KAUR Female 27-10-2013 53 48 101 22

320262403237 JAYPAL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR JANAK DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 52 100 23

320262401281 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 28-09-2012 49 51 100 24

320262405219 PAWAN KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 45 55 100 25

320262404489 PRAKASH KUMAR SANJEEV MAHTO ARATI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 51 47 98 26

320262401171 ANSHU KUMARI ANJAY CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 49 48 97 27

320262405174 APRACHITA SINHA SHYAMBALI SINGH SIRANCHAL KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 55 42 97 28

320262403473 SALONI KUMARI PARMANAND KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 38 58 96 29

320262402119 MONU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RITU KUMARI Male 07-08-2012 51 45 96 30

320262404433 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SARBILA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 59 36 95 31

320262403070 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 49 46 95 32

320262402179 MOHIT KUMAR DILCHAND PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 50 44 94 33

320262402132 NIRJALA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 14-02-2013 53 41 94 34
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320262401314 GANESH KUMAR BABLU JAMADAR PARRI JAMADAR Male 15-01-2012 46 46 92 35

320262402482 OMKAR KUMAR KARAMVEER CHAUDHARY RANJU KUMARI Male 02-09-2012 50 42 92 36

320262406062 SHALU KUMARI UPENDRA KEWAT ANJALI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 54 38 92 37

320262403384 ANSHU KUMARI NITISH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-07-2013 54 37 91 38

320262402204 MANTUS KUMAR DINESH DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 45 44 89 39

320262404509 SHAKCHI KUMARI SANTLAL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 31-07-2013 44 45 89 40

320262406234 SAHIL KUMAR VIVISHAN PRASAD  TANTI SABUJA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 40 48 88 41

320262401153 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SUJEET DEVI Female 01-02-2011 48 39 87 42

320262403501 SONAM KUMARI PINTU CHAUHAN MANORMA DEVI Female 24-09-2011 39 48 87 43

320262406223 RADHA KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV FULA DEVI Female 04-06-2010 37 49 86 44

320262405380 KAJAL KUMARI SURESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 51 35 86 45

320262402260 SURUCHI KUMARI GAUTAM PANDIT LALTI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 38 48 86 46

320262406236 SANJANA KUMARI YADAV LAL BABU PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 37 85 47

320262401343 GUDIYA KUMARI BAIJU CHAUHAN LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 28-05-2011 39 46 85 48

320262403490 SONU KUMAR PAWAN JAMADAR SAMUNDRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 48 85 49

320262406226 ASHISH KUMAR VISHNUDEV CHAUHAN GAYATRI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 37 48 85 50

320262403054 LOVE KUMAR MANOJ DAS RAJANTI DEVI Male 18-12-2010 47 37 84 51

320262406008 VEDVATI KUMARI TRIPURARI SHARN KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-11-2012 42 42 84 52

320262404331 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAVI PASWAN DULARI DEVI Male 10-11-2012 43 41 84 53

320262404320 RITESH KUMAR RANVIR KUMAR RUNI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 41 42 83 54

320262404417 MADHURI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUHAN SANJULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 36 82 55

320262402392 PALLAVI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 39 82 56

320262403382 SUHANI KUMARI NIRANJAN SINGH KEWAT SONI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 42 40 82 57

320262404581 SHRISTI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 24-07-2012 36 46 82 58

320262404110 PRINCE KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR BAIJANTI MALA Male 02-05-2013 44 38 82 59

320262403026 SACHIN KUMAR MAHESHWAR MISTRI PUNAM DEVI Male 17-03-2011 41 40 81 60

320262403537 ANKUSH KUMAR PINUT CHAUDHARI RINA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 39 42 81 61

320262405243 PRADEEP KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 44 37 81 62

320262404337 SATYAM KUMAR RAVI RANJAN KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 23-11-2012 47 34 81 63

320262405305 ARCHANA KUMARI SUNIL CHAUHAN RESHMA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 42 39 81 64

320262403551 MANISH KUMAR PRAHLAD PASWAN CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 43 80 65

320262404370 SHIVAM KUMAR RUDAL PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 39 41 80 66

320262402435 UMESH KUMAR KALENDAR JAMADAR TETRI DEVI Male 01-09-2008 31 48 79 67

320262401100 SUHANI KUMARI AMANESH SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 39 40 79 68

320262404530 SHRISTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 41 37 78 69
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320262404063 MONU KUMAR RAJESH KEVAT URVILA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 39 39 78 70

320262404470 MONU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 39 39 78 71

320262401321 PRIYANKA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 24-06-2013 32 46 78 72

320262401467 ARUSHI KUMARI BRIJRAJ  BHUSHAN MANTI DEVI Female 15-08-2013 45 33 78 73

320262406235 BABLU KUMAR VRIND SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 35 77 74

320262401157 KALPNA KUMARI ANIL RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 75

320262403052 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUHAN SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 35 77 76

320262404172 RAJA BABU RAM BABU MISTRI KANCHAN KUMARI Male 18-03-2013 36 41 77 77

320262403385 KHUSHBU KUMARI NITISH KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 29 76 78

320262403222 NISHU KUMARI MOHAN RAM JAYAMANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 33 43 76 79

320262402333 MAHESH KUMAR INDRADEO MANJHI SARO DEVI Male 01-06-2012 37 38 75 80

320262401089 SAKSHI KUMARI AKHLESH MANJHI SUDHA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 30 45 75 81

320262401249 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK BIND MINTU DEVI Male 02-02-2013 31 44 75 82

320262404484 ALOK KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 15-09-2012 37 37 74 83

320262403597 SHIVANI KUMARI PREMAN RAM PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 38 74 84

320262401379 NANDANI KUMARI BHARAT CHAUHAN LALITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 34 39 73 85

320262402535 NANDANI KUMARI KUNAL BIND SARSWATI DEVI Female 08-05-2013 32 41 73 86

320262401402 RINA KUMARI BHOLU RAM MINA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 34 37 71 87

320262403033 RASHMI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 39 32 71 88

320262405255 SALONI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 11-02-2013 42 29 71 89

320262402259 SAKSHI KUMARI GAUTAM PANDIT LALTI DEVI Female 28-11-2010 30 40 70 90

320262402367 BEAUTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH
CHAUDHARY SUNAINA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 39 31 70 91

320262404133 SWEETY KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR GANITA DEVI Female 29-10-2010 25 44 69 92

320262403500 ANKIT KUMAR PINTU CHAUDHRI RINA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 33 36 69 93

320262402142 SONU KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD RITU KUMARI Male 04-09-2011 29 40 69 94

320262403027 SONU KUMAR MAKSUDAN PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 35 33 68 95

320262405141 SONU KUMAR SHIVJI PRASAD DHANTI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 33 35 68 96

320262404162 SHIVANI KUMARI RAKESH RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 30 38 68 97

320262402311 MAUSAM KUMAR HARICHARAN MANJHI SAVITA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 34 33 67 98

320262402255 LAKSHMI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 36 31 67 99

320262402128 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 28 39 67 100

320262403387 PRABHA KUMARI NITISH KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Female 15-01-2013 33 33 66 101

320262401462 KIRAN KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 35 31 66 102

320262404555 ASMITA KUMARI SANTOSH RAVIDAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 38 65 103
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320262404114 SANGITA KUMARI RAJIV RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 37 65 104

320262406036 MUSKAN KUMARI UDAY PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 41 24 65 105

320262401353 KRITU KUMARI BALMIKI PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 29 36 65 106

320262405047 PINKI KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 28 37 65 107

320262404085 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 31 64 108

320262406091 SONI KUMARI UPENDRA VIND CHANDRAKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 39 64 109

320262403234 AMRESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BUDHNI DEVI Male 10-05-2011 19 45 64 110

320262402466 SAROJ KUMAR KAMRAJ JAMADAR KANTI DEVI Male 22-01-2013 29 35 64 111

320262404218 GULSHAN KUMAR RAMNANDAN PASWAN FULAN DEVI Male 02-02-2011 28 35 63 112

320262403053 KUSH KUMAR MANOJ DAS RAJANTI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 33 30 63 113

320262404550 NEHA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 28 35 63 114

320262403482 PUNNI KUMARI PARSHURAM RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 115

320262402444 RAHALSAL KUMAR KAMENDRA KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 29 33 62 116

320262403315 ANUSHIKA KUMARI NAGMANI KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 117

320262401499 GOLU KUMAR CHANDRIKA PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 34 60 118

320262402452 RADHIKA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 29 31 60 119

320262403416 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANNU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 27 32 59 120

320262402207 LUCKY BHARTI DINESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 26 33 59 121

320262403398 RAJU KUMAR NIWAS PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 33 58 122

320262405027 ANANIYA BHARTI SHAILENDRA YADAV MULLU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 30 28 58 123

320262402093 SONAM KUMARI DHARAMRAJ YADAV SARO DEVI Female 01-12-2010 25 32 57 124

320262401297 MANSI KUMARI AVDHESH PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 15-04-2013 24 33 57 125

320262402155 PANKAJ KUMAR DHARMVEER KEVAT PINKI DEVI Male 07-12-2013 28 29 57 126

320262401483 RAJA KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Male 02-05-2012 30 26 56 127

320262403244 SACHIN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 32 54 128

320262403383 KALLU KUMAR NIRANJAN THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 33 52 129

320262401129 SATYAM KUMAR ANANDI JAMADAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 27 52 130

320262404260 AMRAJIT KUMAR RANJEET JAMADAR PINKI DEVI Male 18-01-2012 15 37 52 131

320262405328 KAJAL KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 25 51 132

320262405011 SIKU KUMAR SHAILENDRA DAS SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 29 50 133

320262404235 SUSHMA KUMARI RAMSEVAK CHAUHAN SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 134

320262404524 PRAHLAD KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-02-2010 20 23 43 135

320262404251 RESHMI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 21 21 42 136

320262406206 SAPNA KUMARI VINODH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 27-03-2011 20 21 41 137

320262406241 MUSHKAN KUMARI YOGENDRA PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 8 14 22 138
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320262402383 AANCHAL KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 22-07-2013 74 71 145 1

320262403512 KHUSHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SIMPI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 78 55 133 2

320262401460 GAUTAM KUMAR BITAN GOPE PRATIMA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 68 60 128 3

320262404038 ANUSHKA RANI RAJEEV KUMAR DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 08-05-2011 71 54 125 4

320262401069 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA KUMARI Male 29-11-2012 67 57 124 5

320262404350 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD PINKU DEVI Female 25-09-2011 69 51 120 6

320262401349 KOMAL BALKRISHNA KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 13-03-2011 67 52 119 7

320262403565 RAJANI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 06-11-2011 63 54 117 8

320262403261 ANSH KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 59 57 116 9

320262405098 BANTI KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR SHILA DEVI Male 16-10-2010 58 56 114 10

320262401356 ANISH KUMAR BALMIKI PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 51 113 11

320262405176 GOLU KUMAR SHYAMNANDAN PANDIT CHANDRASHILA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 55 55 110 12

320262401450 SAMAR KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 65 43 108 13

320262404039 KANCHAN LATA RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMILA Female 01-01-2013 54 53 107 14

320262404460 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD KALAWATI DEVI Female 23-03-2013 57 50 107 15

320262403560 NANCY PRAMOD KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 16-06-2010 57 49 106 16

320262402059 SHAMBHU KUMAR DEVANAND RAVIDAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 59 44 103 17

320262403359 NISHU KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 53 49 102 18

320262405071 ANURADHA KUMARI SHANKAR RAM SARITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 60 42 102 19

320262403592 KIRTIKA KUMARI PREM KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 56 46 102 20

320262403410 LAKSHMI KUMARI PANCHANAND KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 10-10-2013 51 51 102 21

320262405356 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SURENDRA GIRI GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 54 101 22

320262404119 AABHA RANI RAJKISHORE PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 56 45 101 23

320262405091 SAKSHI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR PINITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 54 47 101 24

320262403562 PRACHI PRAMOD KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 13-12-2012 53 48 101 25

320262401080 SURAJ KUMAR AKHILESH  PANDIT MANORAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 50 101 26

320262406030 AYUSH KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 15-10-2011 52 48 100 27

320262401268 KUNDAN KUMAR ASHOK MAKAKAR SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 43 99 28

320262404222 RIMA KUMARI RAMPRABESH KUMAR SARIKA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 53 46 99 29

320262401110 VARSHA RANI AMARNATH JHA SANGITA KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 53 46 99 30

320262403467 SHIVANI KUMARI PAPPU YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 15-03-2014 60 39 99 31

320262405212 ANURAG KUMAR SHUKLA SRI PATI SHUKLA SUNILA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 48 49 97 32

320262406003 SHIVAM KUMAR TINKU KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 15-11-2009 42 54 96 33

320262404013 SAHIL KUMAR RAJ ANAND REBI DEVI Male 13-10-2013 50 46 96 34

320262406015 KHUSHI KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR DAULATY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 41 95 35
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320262404279 RICHI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 43 95 36

320262404559 SANGITA KUMARI SANTU RAM AASHA DEVI Female 13-08-2010 53 41 94 37

320262401412 AMRITA KUMARI BHUSHAN PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-02-2012 43 51 94 38

320262405077 HARSH RAJ SHANKAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 50 44 94 39

320262404381 ASHVINI KUMARI SACHIT VISWAKARMA SARSWATI DEVI Female 03-03-2011 53 40 93 40

320262405368 GOPAL KUMAR SURENDRA RAVIDAS MAMTA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 51 41 92 41

320262405014 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR REEBHA KUMARI Female 21-09-2011 48 44 92 42

320262406107 ROHIT KUMAR VIDYANAND PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 38 92 43

320262402505 RIYA KUMARI KAUSHAL KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 53 39 92 44

320262404166 NITUKUMARI RAKESH SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 04-12-2012 56 35 91 45

320262403443 SUNNY KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 25-08-2013 42 48 90 46

320262402441 SANNY KUMAR KALLU CHAUDHARY RANI DEVI Male 30-01-2009 51 38 89 47

320262403357 PAWAN KUMAR NIPAPU THAKUR NILAM DEVI Male 02-06-2014 46 43 89 48

320262404372 SURAJ KUMAR RUDAL RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Male 15-03-2011 50 38 88 49

320262404241 PRITI KUMARI RAMVINOD PRASAD SATI DEVI Female 27-03-2011 47 41 88 50

320262404031 PAWAN KUMAR RAJANI RAUT PRATIMA DEVI Male 08-09-2011 43 45 88 51

320262404214 VIVEK RAJ RAMJIVAN PRASAD RIBHU KUMARI Male 06-12-2012 48 40 88 52

320262403232 AASHU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 09-03-2011 43 44 87 53

320262406207 NISHA KUMARI VINU THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 43 44 87 54

320262402460 SUDHANSHU KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 45 41 86 55

320262403235 AYUSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2015 36 50 86 56

320262406080 NEHA KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 43 42 85 57

320262402074 SHIVANI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 19-09-2013 42 43 85 58

320262403197 ANJALI KUMARI MITHLESH PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 42 42 84 59

320262401068 VAIBHAV AJIT KUMAR SANGEETA Male 17-10-2012 42 42 84 60

320262404392 AKSHY KUMAR SAILESH KUMAR LILA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 45 39 84 61

320262404330 PIYUSH KUMAR RAVI MISTRI SONI DEVI Male 25-02-2012 47 36 83 62

320262404246 NIRAJ KUMAR RANDHIR PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 09-06-2012 45 38 83 63

320262403058 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 44 39 83 64

320262404592 ANKUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 42 41 83 65

320262405101 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHASHIKANT PASWAN RAKHI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 39 44 83 66

320262403459 ADITYA KUMAR PAPPU RAVIDAS SUDHA DEVI Male 26-06-2010 42 40 82 67

320262406130 PAWAN RAJ VIJAY PRASAD CHANCHAL DEVI Male 28-11-2010 42 40 82 68

320262406163 ADARSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SUSHAMA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 36 46 82 69

320262402324 HARISH KUMAR HRIDAY NARAYAN RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 41 80 70
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320262404393 SWETA KUMARI SAILESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 44 36 80 71

320262402562 SHUBHAM BHARTI LALDEO PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 02-06-2011 36 44 80 72

320262406238 DEVANTI KUMARI YADUNANDAN PRASAD RAJMATI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 31 49 80 73

320262404219 DIVYANSHU RAJ RAMNATH PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Male 27-04-2013 41 39 80 74

320262404340 ABANI KUMARI RAVIKANT DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 34 45 79 75

320262402515 JANVI KUMARI KISHOR PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 48 31 79 76

320262403278 SUNNY KUMAR MUNCHUN BIND TETRI DEVI Male 26-02-2012 36 43 79 77

320262404225 CHANDRA MANI KUMAR RAMPRAVESH KUMAR DAULI DEVI Male 01-04-2014 40 39 79 78

320262401214 SAPNA KUMARI ARUN PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 11-09-2012 45 33 78 79

320262403097 NIKET RAVIDAS MANOJ RAVIDAS MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 43 34 77 80

320262404525 RABINA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 06-04-2010 37 40 77 81

320262401202 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MINTU KUMARI Male 19-07-2012 42 35 77 82

320262401334 SURAJ KUMAR BABLU PRASAD PUJA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 35 42 77 83

320262402291 DIPIKA RANI GUDU DHANMANTI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 43 33 76 84

320262402168 RITIK KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR VINITA KUMARI Male 16-03-2012 36 40 76 85

320262401487 UJJAWAL KUMAR CHANDAN SAPERA GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 34 42 76 86

320262404079 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH MISTRI INDU DEVI Female 08-09-2014 37 39 76 87

320262401468 SUNNY KUMAR BUDHANI SHARMA VIBHA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 29 46 75 88

320262401481 AJIT KUMAR CHANDAN MISTRI REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 42 75 89

320262404217 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMNANDAN PANDIT RENU DEVI Male 30-06-2012 36 39 75 90

320262403014 NEHA KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO BEDAMI DEVI Female 18-09-2010 39 35 74 91

320262405148 ARYAN RAJ SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR AKANCHHA PRIYA Male 01-01-2012 33 41 74 92

320262405348 DHEERAJ KUMAR SUREN MALAKAR SHANTI DEVIQ Male 03-05-2012 30 44 74 93

320262406082 RANI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Female 09-05-2011 41 32 73 94

320262401173 DHARMVEER KUMAR ANJU DEVI SANTOSH CHAUDHRY Male 01-01-2013 39 34 73 95

320262403079 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT RENU DEVI Male 14-02-2012 35 37 72 96

320262405203 SANDHYA KUMARI SONU KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 37 35 72 97

320262402023 AMIT KUMAR CHUNNU KEVAT RINKI DEVI Male 29-09-2012 37 35 72 98

320262402400 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA VARTI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 44 28 72 99

320262402370 RITESH KUMAR JAYBAHADUR PRASAD DHANTI DEVI Male 12-07-2011 34 37 71 100

320262403546 PINKI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 14-07-2011 38 33 71 101

320262404037 SURAJ KUMAR RAJDEV BIND SHOVA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 42 29 71 102

320262402538 JANSINA KUNAL RAVIDAS INDU DEVI Male 17-03-2012 37 34 71 103

320262402079 SWETA KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 27 44 71 104
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320262406205 SHIVAM THAKUR VINOD THAKUR GAYATRI DEVI Male 16-06-2008 44 26 70 105

320262401124 ANJANI KUMARI AMRESH PRASAD VINA DEVI Female 15-04-2010 31 39 70 106

320262401449 PRITEE KUMARI BIRENDRA BIND MINTU DEVI Female 11-05-2010 38 32 70 107

320262402309 SHIVAM KUMAR HARICHANDRA RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 30 39 69 108

320262405038 SUNITA KUMARI SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY LILAWATI KUMARI Female 10-07-2011 30 38 68 109

320262401114 AMAN RAJ AMIT KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 29 39 68 110

320262404390 BITTU KUMAR SAHEB KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Male 31-07-2011 33 34 67 111

320262402555 PUJA KUMARI LALAN CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 35 67 112

320262403378 NIRAJ KUMAR NIRANJAN PASWAN CHANDRAM DEVI Male 30-08-2010 30 36 66 113

320262404334 PRINCE KUMAR RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RIBHA DEVI Male 27-09-2010 29 37 66 114

320262403481 RAUKI KUMAR PARSHURAM PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 29 37 66 115

320262404364 RAKHI KUMARI RITESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 27 39 66 116

320262402496 ANISH RAVIDAS KARU RAVIDAS SUNITA DEVI Male 03-06-2011 33 32 65 117

320262402326 SUJIT KUMAR INDAL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 38 27 65 118

320262401444 GAUTAM KUMAR BIRABAL KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Male 24-10-2012 33 31 64 119

320262401027 ALOK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 30 33 63 120

320262404335 RISHAV KUMAR RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RIBHA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 33 30 63 121

320262402489 RADHA KUMARI KARU BIND MUNARKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 122

320262405045 CHANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 37 61 123

320262402070 RAJNISH KUMAR DHANANJAY KESHRI SAVITA DEVI Male 04-12-2010 25 35 60 124

320262401192 RESHAM KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-04-2011 31 29 60 125

320262404304 SHEVANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR VASANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 26 34 60 126

320262402254 SONU KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 22-11-2011 29 30 59 127

320262404451 SAMBHAVIKSHRI SANJAY PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 22 37 59 128

320262404328 PUNAM KUMARI RAVESH BIND JANTI DEVI Female 24-04-2012 28 30 58 129

320262402241 ISRAD KHATUN EKABAL SHEKH PRAVEEN KHATUN Female 13-05-2011 30 27 57 130

320262402075 SIMRAN KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 20-07-2011 28 29 57 131

320262402146 MAMTA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAVIDAS SANJU DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 30 57 132

320262401368 SANJANA KUMARI BANTI KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 24 33 57 133

320262404494 SILPA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 29 57 134

320262402440 DILKHUSH KUMAR KALLU BIND SIMA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 28 28 56 135

320262401491 SUNNY KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
SHARMA CHANCHALA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 23 33 56 136

320262403010 VIKASH KUMAR MAHENDRA RAVIDAS SARO DEVI Male 16-03-2013 25 31 56 137

320262402524 AJIT KUMAR KRISHNA PANDIT SAMPHOL DEVI Male 09-04-2010 22 33 55 138
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320262403293 SHALU KUMARI MUNNA MISTRI KANCHAN DEVI Female 29-01-2011 25 30 55 139

320262406144 BINA KUMARI VIJENDRA CHAUHAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 24 27 51 140

320262403233 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 05-03-2012 22 28 50 141

320262404445 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 31-01-2012 24 25 49 142

320262401127 KOMAL KUMARI ANANDI BIND KARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 26 49 143

320262402305 RAHUL KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 03-02-2011 27 20 47 144

320262403007 BHOLA KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD MALO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 34 47 145

320262404371 CHANDA KUMARI RUDAL RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 04-09-2008 19 26 45 146

320262403176 RAMU KUMAR MINTU CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 29 13 42 147

320262403451 VARSHA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 15-12-2012 20 21 41 148

320262402244 MITHUN KUMAR FULCHAN PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Male 08-04-2016 15 23 38 149

320262402351 ALOK KUMAR JAILENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 11 21 32 150
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320262403279 MANISH KUMAR MUNCHUN KUMAR NANDANI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 73 63 136 1

320262404459 MUNNI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD KAMLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 75 59 134 2

320262404512 SUMAN KUMARI SANTOSH CHOUDHARY BHAGSRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 72 59 131 3

320262404375 SUPRIYA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MANORMA DEVI Female 29-08-2013 70 57 127 4

320262404216 PIRTHAVI KUMAR RAMNANDAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 68 55 123 5

320262406070 SIRISTI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Female 08-06-2011 63 57 120 6

320262402122 POOJA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 18-09-2010 71 46 117 7

320262401093 GOLU KUMAR AKLU PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 54 116 8

320262401316 HIMANI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SUNAYNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 56 115 9

320262404234 RAMPRAKASH PATEL RAMSANEHI PRASAD SUJATA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 63 52 115 10

320262402228 PRINCE KUMAR DIPESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 60 48 108 11

320262401015 RITIK RAJ ABINASH KUMAR VERMA MADHURI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 61 47 108 12

320262404294 AMAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 45 107 13

320262403533 DHIRIJ KUMAR PINTU YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 50 56 106 14

320262403574 SURABHI KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Female 14-11-2010 62 43 105 15

320262401496 RAHUL KUMAR CHANDRAMAULI
CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 57 48 105 16

320262403555 DILKHUSH PRAKASH SAW CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 56 48 104 17

320262405126 RASHI MAHI SHIV KUMAR GUPTA RADHA GUPTA Female 07-09-2011 55 49 104 18

320262405374 SUDHANSHU RANJAN SURESH KUMAR SUSHILA SINHA Male 24-08-2011 64 38 102 19

320262402195 GURIYA KUMARI DILKESH GIRI PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 45 102 20

320262404089 SATYAM PASWAN RAJESH PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 44 101 21

320262405350 NAVLESH KUMAR SURENDRA  KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 04-11-2010 57 43 100 22

320262404355 MUSKAN KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 14-02-2011 48 51 99 23

320262401400 NISHU KUMARI BHOLI CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 39 99 24

320262405302 KAVITA KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 54 45 99 25

320262401389 PRINSH KUMAR BHOLA CHAUDHARY BASANTI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 34 65 99 26

320262401274 ADARSH ANAND ASHOK PRASAD MRIDULA KUMARI Male 04-08-2013 47 52 99 27

320262401317 HIMANSHU KUMAR BABLU KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 50 98 28

320262402315 SALONI KUMARI HARINANDAN YADAV INDU DEVI Female 28-05-2011 56 42 98 29

320262404469 KINJAL KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 56 42 98 30

320262406232 BOBY KUMAR VIVEK SINGH SONI DEVI Male 11-09-2011 48 49 97 31

320262406162 UDIT RAJ KUMAR VIKRAM PANDIT DHANMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 54 42 96 32

320262403005 MOHAN KUMAR MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY KOSHAMA DEVI Male 05-06-2010 50 46 96 33

320262403060 AYUSH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 50 46 96 34
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320262403370 NIBASH KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR PRAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 54 41 95 35

320262402205 NISHU KUMARI DINESH KEWAT RINKU DEVI Female 12-12-2013 58 36 94 36

320262406113 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 07-02-2011 51 40 91 37

320262402397 SONI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 41 50 91 38

320262403553 GAYATRI KUMARI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 54 37 91 39

320262405125 JHUNKI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARY FULIYA DEVI Female 04-02-2010 46 44 90 40

320262404020 TANNU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR GIRI AMRITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 37 90 41

320262405265 RAUSHAN SINHA SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA MADHURI KUMARI Male 27-09-2011 54 36 90 42

320262405146 AMEER KUMAR SHIVSAGAR CHAUDHARY MADHU KUMARI Male 22-11-2012 52 36 88 43

320262401125 VAISHNAVI KUMARI AMRJEET PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 40 88 44

320262405353 ANURADHA KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 09-10-2013 45 43 88 45

320262401221 SALONI KUMARI ARVIND CHAUDHARI RUNI DEVI Female 01-02-2014 42 46 88 46

320262402354 MONU KUMAR JAMUN YADAV SABO DEVI Male 13-08-2014 48 39 87 47

320262404312 DIVYA KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 28-08-2010 42 44 86 48

320262401067 SWITI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 50 86 49

320262404405 MAUSAM KUMARI SALENDRA YADAV RINA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 47 38 85 50

320262403509 ANURAG RAJ PINTU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 46 39 85 51

320262401465 DHARAMRAJ KUMAR BRIJNANDAN KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 10-08-2013 44 41 85 52

320262401235 SATYAM KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN NIRO DEVI Male 05-07-2013 48 36 84 53

320262406194 ASHU KUMAR VINOD PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 35 48 83 54

320262401303 JYOTI KUMARI AWADESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 40 43 83 55

320262402131 SOHANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MISTRI SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 45 37 82 56

320262404036 DIVYA KUMARI RAJDEO PANDIT KAMLA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 46 35 81 57

320262403077 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 49 32 81 58

320262402537 MOHIT KUMAR KUNAL KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 12-04-2014 37 44 81 59

320262403344 RAVISANKER KUMAR NAVIN PRASAD BABY DEVI Male 10-06-2012 36 44 80 60

320262401258 AMRITA BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 22-02-2012 42 37 79 61

320262401254 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK CHOUDHARY ASARFI DEVI Female 08-06-2013 53 26 79 62

320262405093 GANESH KUMAR SHARWAN MISTRI MIRA DEVI Male 02-08-2013 36 43 79 63

320262405055 RADHA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 44 34 78 64

320262401013 KUSHAL KUMAR ABHIMANYU MISTRI JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 45 78 65

320262406120 GOLU KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 10-08-2010 39 37 76 66

320262402450 ARUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR BUNTY DEVI Female 08-04-2011 33 43 76 67

320262401264 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 37 76 68

320262404280 SAURABH KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 45 76 69
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320262403346 SHIVA KUMAR NAVIN RAM MINA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 39 37 76 70

320262404191 LAXMAN KUMAR RAMASHRAY RAVIDAS MAMATA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 37 75 71

320262403185 RAKHI KUMARI MITHILESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 13-08-2011 41 34 75 72

320262406174 PRITI KUMARI VINAY SINGH RENU DEVI Female 05-11-2011 36 39 75 73

320262403567 SUDHA SINHA PRAMOD KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 34 41 75 74

320262405278 JITU KUMAR SUDHIR SAW PINKI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 41 34 75 75

320262404442 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANJAY MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Male 07-01-2011 45 29 74 76

320262404526 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJIYA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 40 34 74 77

320262403510 ARUSHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 41 73 78

320262403305 SUHANI KUMARI MURARI KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 38 34 72 79

320262401023 AMPI KUMARI AJAY CHAUDHARY CHANCHALA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 36 35 71 80

320262401262 MONIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 34 36 70 81

320262405378 PRINCE KUMAR SURESH SAW PRATIMA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 26 43 69 82

320262401376 PRITY KUMARI BENGALI SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 35 34 69 83

320262404091 AAYUSH RAJ RAJESH PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 26 43 69 84

320262404493 AMIT KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 38 69 85

320262403529 SONALI KUMARI PINTU SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 37 68 86

320262404505 DILKHUSH KUMAR SANOJ PASWAN BEBI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 32 36 68 87

320262402233 SHRITI KUMARI DIPU SINGH SIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 33 68 88

320262402407 RUPANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD PAWAN DEVI Female 16-10-2013 34 34 68 89

320262404395 ALPANA KUMARI SAJAN CHAUDHARY RUPA DEVI Female 13-01-2011 30 36 66 90

320262401259 ANKUSH RAJ ASHOK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 22-02-2012 38 28 66 91

320262402486 ROHIT KUMAR KARAN KUMAR PASWAN GAURI DEVI Male 19-06-2011 29 36 65 92

320262402543 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI KUNJ BIHARI KUMAR BOBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 33 65 93

320262402541 RUSHAM KUMAR KUNDAN MALAKAR SIMA DEVI Male 05-09-2013 31 34 65 94

320262404056 SAURABH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD BACHCHI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 26 38 64 95

320262404580 NISHU KUMARI SATENDRA YADAV CHANCHLA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 37 27 64 96

320262404121 AMAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR GIRI AMRITA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 28 36 64 97

320262404444 SUBHAM KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 26 36 62 98

320262403514 SINKU KUMARI PINTU KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 17 45 62 99

320262406186 SUMAN KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 24 38 62 100

320262402485 KARAN KUMAR KARAN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 29 61 101

320262404351 KAJAL KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 24-05-2011 23 37 60 102

320262403300 DOLLY KUMARI MUNNA RAM PUNAM KUMARI Female 17-06-2011 24 36 60 103

320262402111 ANUJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA GIRI SHAILA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 24 36 60 104
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320262401003 ABHIJEET KUMAR AASHISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 23 37 60 105

320262405137 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIVALAK PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 06-09-2013 27 33 60 106

320262406217 DIVYA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 20-06-2014 28 32 60 107

320262404406 SATYAM KUMAR SAMBHU SHARMA PUSPHA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 24 34 58 108

320262403029 NIBHA KUMARI MANIK CHAND PASWAN BABY DEVI Female 10-10-2011 29 29 58 109

320262404290 RAUSAN KUMAR RANJIT CHAUDHARY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 20 38 58 110

320262403020 AMRITANSHU ANAND MAHESH PRASAD SINHA MANJU DEVI Female 19-03-2012 23 35 58 111

320262402426 PREM KUMAR JUGESHWAR MISTRI VIDHA DEVI Male 21-08-2009 29 28 57 112

320262405084 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARTUDHAN SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 33 57 113

320262405231 JHUNI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 28 28 56 114

320262401209 SANDIP KUMAR ARUN MALLIK MANJU DEVI Male 19-02-2011 29 27 56 115

320262402124 SANIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 06-06-2012 29 27 56 116

320262404315 RAVISH KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 24 32 56 117

320262401360 SAJNI KUMARI BALMIKI YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 34 55 118

320262403457 SONI KUMARI PAPPU RAM SUMI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 23 32 55 119

320262403066 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR FULO DEVI Female 26-11-2012 17 38 55 120

320262404073 PRITY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 12-10-2010 24 30 54 121

320262406197 RAHUL KUMAR VINOD PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 27 27 54 122

320262403220 AKANSHA GAUTAM MOHAN LAL ANJANA SHARMA Female 11-07-2011 26 28 54 123

320262401423 ROHIT KUMAR BILASH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 23 31 54 124

320262402014 MANSHI KUMARI CHINTU KUMAR SUHANI DEVI Female 08-04-2010 21 32 53 125

320262403317 GANGA SAGAR NAND KISHORE PRASAD RUPA DEVI Male 26-06-2011 19 34 53 126

320262402319 SIDHARTH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 31-03-2011 26 26 52 127

320262404352 KARISHMA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 24-05-2011 23 29 52 128

320262404130 ANSHU KUMAR RAJKUMAR SHAW RINKU DEVI Male 16-12-2011 28 24 52 129

320262401266 SHWETA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SURBHI DEVI Female 19-05-2013 23 29 52 130

320262404339 SONAM KUMARI RAVI SHARMA SHARMELA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 25 50 131

320262403298 NISHU KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 01-06-2010 17 31 48 132

320262404107 KARINA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MANKA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 16 32 48 133

320262404273 NIKIL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 22 26 48 134

320262404102 RIDHI RAJ KUMARI RAJESH SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 23 24 47 135

320262406200 PRITY KUMARI VINOD RAVIDAS SONAMATI DEVI Female 16-11-2013 20 26 46 136

320262402063 MUNCHUN KUMAR DEVENDRA SHARMA GEETA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 17 24 41 137

320262402458 LAKSHIMINI KUMARI KAMLESH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 3 33 36 138

320262404374 AMRITA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 5 29 34 139
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320262401285 SAJAN KUMAR ASHOK YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 10-08-2009 9 16 25 140

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NALANDA  |  Page 34  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: NALANDA     Block: HARNAUT

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262401488 SUHANI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Female 26-02-2013 68 52 120 1

320262402510 SANJIT KUMAR KEDAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 57 58 115 2

320262401430 KAVITA KUMARI BINESH CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 01-06-2011 57 55 112 3

320262404534 SREESHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 52 56 108 4

320262404179 CHUNCHUN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH YADAV SARO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 67 40 107 5

320262402390 MANISH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 02-03-2013 61 46 107 6

320262403356 ROCKEY KUMAR NINDA YADEV SANSAR DEVI Male 06-05-2012 56 50 106 7

320262401415 AAYUSH KUMAR BHUSHAN SAW DHARAMSHILA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 45 61 106 8

320262401026 AMAR KUMAR AJAY KEWAT BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 63 43 106 9

320262403476 HANI KUMARI PARMANAND YADEV PAR MILA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 57 48 105 10

320262406050 PREM KUMAR UMESH RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 54 50 104 11

320262403276 DEEPAK KUMAR MUKESH YADEV RANI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 55 48 103 12

320262403100 ADARSH KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA BAL SUDHA KUMARI Male 20-10-2011 54 48 102 13

320262404477 SULEKHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 58 44 102 14

320262401118 PRITAM RAJ AMIT KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 61 41 102 15

320262406157 PIYUSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 04-07-2013 52 48 100 16

320262406168 RAJANI KUMARI VINAY NONIYA VARTI DEVI Female 07-07-2012 46 53 99 17

320262403535 TANNU KUMARI PINTU YADEV SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 45 52 97 18

320262404518 ANUPRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 47 49 96 19

320262404325 AYUSHI KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR ABHA KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 51 45 96 20

320262406122 PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY MANJHI RAMESHWARI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 50 45 95 21

320262404242 SUMRAN KUMAR RANA SHIVLAKH YADAV BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 43 95 22

320262402362 PRINCE RAJ JARASANDH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 42 50 92 23

320262401055 HIMANSHU KUMAR AJEET KUMAR LALTI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 40 52 92 24

320262401116 ANKITA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 50 42 92 25

320262402516 SUMANJALI KUMARI KISHORE CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 38 91 26

320262401474 HARSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 05-06-2013 47 44 91 27

320262403231 TUNNU KUMAR MUKESH CHAUHAN RAJO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 49 90 28

320262402359 SWEETY KUMARI JANARDHAN BIND SHANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 53 37 90 29

320262405336 MANVI KUMARI SUNIL RAUT MADHURI DEVI Female 27-02-2012 53 37 90 30

320262404496 ANSHU KUMARI SANJIT TAKHUR VEENA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 43 45 88 31

320262405287 KAMNI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 20-12-2011 45 42 87 32

320262404051 YASHODA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 27-02-2013 40 47 87 33

320262406096 VAISHNAVI KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 20-08-2013 44 43 87 34

320262405187 ANKIT KUMAR SIMAN VIND KAUSHILA DEVI Male 08-10-2013 43 44 87 35
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320262404154 HIMANSHU PATEL RAKESH KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 46 40 86 36

320262403485 RAUSHAN KUMAR PATEL SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 05-01-2013 45 41 86 37

320262402187 PIYUSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 36 49 85 38

320262405165 GYANTI KUMARI SHRIKANT PASWAN AJANTI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 46 38 84 39

320262402423 RITURAJ KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 03-08-2012 38 46 84 40

320262403395 KHUSHI NITISH PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 02-08-2013 44 40 84 41

320262403028 RIKEE KUMAR MANE YADEV SARILA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 47 36 83 42

320262401104 KARAN KUMAR AMARJIT KEWAT PINKI DEVI Male 17-11-2011 39 43 82 43

320262404495 GOLU KUMAR SANJIT PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 41 41 82 44

320262404068 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 38 44 82 45

320262406090 NAITIK UPENDRA SAW MEENA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 46 35 81 46

320262401489 PANKAJ KUMAR CHANDN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 43 37 80 47

320262404583 GOLU KUMAR SINHA SATISH KUMAR SINHA SHIBU DEVI Male 01-02-2010 43 36 79 48

320262405208 PREM KUMAR SONU RAM GUDIYA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 32 47 79 49

320262405377 AYUSHI KUMARI SURESH RAM RENU DEVI Female 10-11-2013 45 34 79 50

320262406230 BANDANA KUMARI VISHWANATH KUMAR SHASHIKIRAN KUMARI Female 25-05-2011 37 41 78 51

320262403418 PRINCE KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 33 45 78 52

320262405130 RADHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR TANTI VARSHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 43 78 53

320262405285 ANURAG KUMAR SUJEET RAVIDAS VANITA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 41 36 77 54

320262406222 SAPNA KUMARI VIRENDRA THAKUR MALNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 42 75 55

320262404240 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMUGAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 12-02-2012 31 40 71 56

320262403119 GAURAV KUMAR MANTU RAM VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 48 70 57

320262406121 PIYUSH KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO ARTI KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 32 38 70 58

320262401271 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN BINITA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 33 37 70 59

320262406026 KAJAL KUMARI UCHIT SAW SAVITA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 40 29 69 60

320262401251 RANI KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 37 32 69 61

320262404365 PRINCE KUMARI ROHAN TANTI SHONI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 39 30 69 62

320262402415 ANURADHA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SARITA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 30 39 69 63

320262402185 KRISHNA KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 03-09-2013 37 31 68 64

320262401189 PRAKASH KUMAR ARJUN PANDIT SABITA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 35 32 67 65

320262403112 SHIVA KUMAR MANTU MANJHI SAKUNTI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 32 35 67 66

320262401040 PRITAM KUMARI AJAY PASWAN MAMTA KUMARI Female 30-10-2011 28 39 67 67

320262406160 NISHA KUMARI VIKKI KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 02-12-2013 28 39 67 68

320262402508 ABHISHEK KUMAR KEDAR PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 31 34 65 69

320262403372 NISHANT KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR SHASHI DEVI Male 11-11-2011 39 26 65 70

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NALANDA  |  Page 36  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 87

Merit List For Model School
District: NALANDA     Block: HARNAUT

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262404404 PRINCE KUMAR SAKLENDRA YADAV JASMATI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 34 31 65 71

320262404344 RINA KUMARI RAVINDRA KEWAT CHHATHI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 37 28 65 72

320262406140 ISHU KUMARI VIJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 26 38 64 73

320262405138 RITESH KUMAR SHIVCHAND PASWAN JAIMALA DEVI Male 10-04-2010 24 39 63 74

320262402083 MANSI KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 33 62 75

320262404168 SANJAY KUMAR RAKESH TANTI KARINA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 29 31 60 76

320262402172 ARTI KUMARI DHIRENDRA RAVIDAS LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 22 37 59 77

320262404277 NISHANT KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN SUSHMA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 25 33 58 78

320262403032 NANDANI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 30 28 58 79

320262402402 MUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA MISTRI MANCHAL DEVI Female 10-02-2012 23 33 56 80

320262404318 RANI KUMARI RANJITAR VIDAS INDU DEVI Female 14-04-2012 23 31 54 81

320262401438 ANSHU KUMARI BIPIN KEVAT BASANTI DEVI Female 24-05-2011 30 22 52 82

320262402455 SALONI KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 13-11-2012 20 32 52 83

320262403243 RIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 26 50 84

320262404463 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY RAVIDAS RITA DEVI Male 09-07-2011 22 27 49 85

320262404140 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJU KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 25 16 41 86

320262404236 VIKRAM KUMAR RAMSHAKAL RAVIDAS MANJU DEVI Male 19-06-2012 12 27 39 87
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320262401224 ADITYA RAJ ARVIND KUMAR KANJU KUMARI Male 02-01-2014 73 65 138 1

320262403249 SWATI SUMAN MUKESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 18-08-2012 73 60 133 2

320262401072 SWETA KUMARI AJIT PRASAD SWEETY DEVI Female 06-09-2011 70 57 127 3

320262405163 AISHWARYA KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 65 58 123 4

320262404421 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MAULA DEVI Male 05-10-2013 74 46 120 5

320262402203 SANI CHAUDHARY DINESH CHAUDHARY PRABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 69 49 118 6

320262404424 ANJULA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR TUSI KUMARI Female 07-09-2011 61 48 109 7

320262402336 KALPANA KUMARI INDRAJIT PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 61 47 108 8

320262404593 CHANDANI   KUMARI SATYENDRA MISTRI RITA  DEVI Female 30-07-2013 58 50 108 9

320262406237 CHANDANI KUMARI YADUNANDAN GOP MEENA DEVI Female 05-09-2013 55 53 108 10

320262402380 VIKASH  KUMAR JITENDRA  CHAUDHARY LAXMI  DEVI Male 15-03-2011 56 46 102 11

320262403345 LADLI KUMARI NAVIN RAJ JULI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 51 49 100 12

320262404519 ARCHANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Female 19-11-2012 50 50 100 13

320262402139 DHIRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 22-10-2009 54 44 98 14

320262401029 ANUPAM KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 57 41 98 15

320262402138 SHWETA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN KANCHAN KUMARI Female 26-12-2012 48 50 98 16

320262403430 NISHA KUMARI PAPPU AMARNATH PREETI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 46 50 96 17

320262404123 MONALIKA  RUNJHUN KUMARI RAJKUMAR KARN KANAK KUMARI Female 26-12-2012 51 45 96 18

320262405332 SUBHAM KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 46 49 95 19

320262404529 SHRAVNI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUJANTI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 48 47 95 20

320262403400 PRIYANKA KUMARI OM PRAKASK SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 50 94 21

320262404204 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 57 37 94 22

320262406073 RIMA KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 49 44 93 23

320262403375 RIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 57 36 93 24

320262403295 DURGA KUMARI MUNNA PATHAK RUBI DEVI Female 27-05-2011 53 39 92 25

320262402261 ANIKET KUMAR GAUTAM PASWAN KALAYANI DEVI Male 24-07-2011 46 46 92 26

320262404014 NISHA KUMARI RAJ KISHORE KUMAR TUNI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 44 48 92 27

320262403477 PRITI KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 43 47 90 28

320262403396 MONU ANAND NITYANAND KUMAR RINKOO KUMARI Male 21-08-2012 48 41 89 29

320262404423 ANIKHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 13-03-2013 46 43 89 30

320262403561 NISHU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 24-03-2011 46 42 88 31

320262405139 SNEHA  KUMARI SHIVJI  KUMAR GYANTI  DEVI Female 04-02-2012 42 46 88 32

320262403407 SONAM KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAW KHUSHBU DEVI Female 09-06-2011 41 46 87 33

320262401369 CHUNNI KUMARI BARAHAMDEO BIND SHANTI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 43 44 87 34

320262405291 GOLU KUMAR SUJIT PRASAD SURUCHI DEVI Male 10-02-2011 49 37 86 35
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320262404367 SHIVAM SAGAR ROMIO PASWAN VINA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 41 45 86 36

320262404413 PRATIK  KUMAR SANJAY  KUMAR GYATRI  DEVI Male 24-12-2012 44 42 86 37

320262402320 ADITAY KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 24-07-2012 46 39 85 38

320262401172 ANURAG KUMAR MOHAN ANJAY KUMAR MOHAN JYOTI SINHA Male 30-09-2013 48 37 85 39

320262406180 DIVYANSHU KUMAR VINOD CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 24-09-2011 40 44 84 40

320262405286 JYOTI KUMARI SUJEET RAVIDAS KIRAN DEVI Female 12-01-2011 46 37 83 41

320262405106 RITIKA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PANDIT CHANDANI DEVI Female 06-04-2011 45 38 83 42

320262406247 KHUSHI KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 40 42 82 43

320262401181 NANDANI KUMARI ANUJ RAVIDAS ANITA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 44 38 82 44

320262405048 PRIYADARSHI KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 37 45 82 45

320262404185 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMANAND YADAV REEMA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 39 42 81 46

320262401345 ANJALI KUMARI BAKHORI MISTRI RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 41 79 47

320262404030 SANJEEVNI KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD SUJANTI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 43 36 79 48

320262401199 AMAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR GYANTI DEVI Male 05-12-2013 41 37 78 49

320262404514 AASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 33 43 76 50

320262406116 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 22-03-2013 37 39 76 51

320262404517 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SHILA DEVI Male 25-09-2009 39 36 75 52

320262401365 ARTI KUMARI BANDE BIND MALO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 53

320262403526 AKASH KUMAR PINTU RAVIDAS VAVITA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 38 37 75 54

320262403365 AMAN KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 42 33 75 55

320262401136 ANUPAM KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 29 46 75 56

320262404422 ANIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 34 40 74 57

320262403380 ADITYA RAJ NIRANJAN RAM PINKU DEVI Male 22-07-2012 39 33 72 58

320262402011 SANNI KUMAR CHHOTELAL RAVIDAS ANITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 40 32 72 59

320262403270 RITU RAJ MUKESH SHARMA PAMMYI DEVI Male 14-08-2012 37 35 72 60

320262402184 GAURAV KUMAR DILIP KUMAR BINDULA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 36 35 71 61

320262401427 SUHANI  KUMARI BINDI KUMAR BECHANI DEVI Female 13-10-2012 40 31 71 62

320262402193 ABHINANDAN KUMAR DILIP RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Male 05-06-2014 32 39 71 63

320262402329 RITIK ROSHAN INDAL PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 32 38 70 64

320262404576 SURAJ KUMAR SATENDRA PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 05-08-2012 32 38 70 65

320262405010 NAMONARAYAN SHAILENDRA CHAUHAN MUNI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 40 29 69 66

320262404074 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI Male 19-09-2012 36 33 69 67

320262405393 PRIYANKA KUMARI TARUN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 15-12-2012 32 37 69 68

320262402503 SHEVARI KUMARI KAUSHAL CHAUHAN SAROJA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 30 38 68 69

320262403445 PURSOTAM PANDEY PAPPU PANDEY BOBI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 29 39 68 70
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320262404431 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 29 38 67 71

320262402561 NEHA KUMARI LALBAHADUR KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Female 17-05-2011 31 35 66 72

320262402547 ANJANI KUMARI LADDU GOP RINKI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 24 42 66 73

320262406158 CHANDANI KUMARI VIKASH PASWAN KHUSBHU KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 30 36 66 74

320262405119 PRITI KUMARI SHISHUPAL PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 27 38 65 75

320262402045 RAJEEV KUMAR DAYANAND RAVIDAS GANITA DEVI Male 08-03-2014 28 37 65 76

320262402290 RIYA KUMARI GUDDU THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Female 11-10-2014 29 36 65 77

320262402109 CHOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 07-03-2010 37 27 64 78

320262403338 KHUSHI KUMARI NAVAL PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 31 33 64 79

320262401261 INDRAJEET KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 12-12-2010 35 28 63 80

320262404058 SHIVAM  KUMAR RAJESH  CHAUDHARI RITA  DEVI Male 16-03-2011 30 33 63 81

320262404523 MUSHAKAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 37 63 82

320262404497 SHILPI KUMARI SANJIV CHAUDHARI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 83

320262403035 SNEHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 36 27 63 84

320262401332 KARU KUMAR BABLU PRASAD MANJULA KUMARI Male 06-10-2012 30 33 63 85

320262404358 DAULI KUMARI RAVISHANKAR KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 26 36 62 86

320262404296 CHHOTU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 29 61 87

320262403461 RADHI KUMARI PAPPU RAVIDAS KAVITA DEVI Female 04-07-2011 25 35 60 88

320262402358 AYUSH RAJ JANARDAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 30 30 60 89

320262401196 ABHIMANYU KUMAR ARUN CHAUDHARI ARATI DEVI Male 06-08-2012 26 34 60 90

320262403296 RADHA KUMARI MUNNA PATHAK RUBI Female 22-11-2009 29 30 59 91

320262401119 PRITY KUMARI AMIT KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-12-2011 29 30 59 92

320262402098 SUHANI KUMARI DHARAMVEER YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 31 28 59 93

320262403006 RAUSHAN KUMAR MAHENDRA JAMADAR PUNIA DEVI Male 28-12-2013 28 31 59 94

320262403192 RAJ LAXMI MITHLESH KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 10-07-2013 18 39 57 95

320262403423 SURUCHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR CHANCHALDEVI Female 28-11-2013 28 29 57 96

320262406025 SIMPI KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV SIYA MANI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 28 28 56 97

320262404247 SANNI KUMAR RANGE RAVIDAS PHULMANTI DEVI Male 14-09-2011 24 32 56 98

320262402352 AMRITA BHARTI JAIPRAKASH YADAV SUNITA KUMARI Female 15-10-2013 24 32 56 99

320262402197 USHA KUMARI DINANATH RAVIDAS SHANTI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 24 29 53 100

320262403209 ANSHU KUMARI MITHUN PASWAN SIMPI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 17 34 51 101

320262402223 PUJA KUMARI DINESH YADAV HIRAMANI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 25 24 49 102

320262403087 CHANPA KUMARI MANOJ RAM LALITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 17 32 49 103

320262404035 RADHA KUMARI RAJBALLAV JAMADAR RUBI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 22 26 48 104
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320262403452 ANJALI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 17 27 44 105

320262405024 RAKHI KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAVIDAS MEENA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 11 29 40 106
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320262403269 CHANDAN KUMAR MUKESH SAW REKHA DEVI Male 28-11-2009 74 66 140 1

320262403493 SHUBHAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA JAYMANTI DEVI Male 08-03-2013 68 72 140 2

320262403446 ANUSHKA KUMARI PAPPU PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 77 60 137 3

320262404533 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 28-04-2013 75 62 137 4

320262401206 NEHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 30-11-2013 68 66 134 5

320262404436 DARPAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHAKRVRATY SHARMILA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 72 60 132 6

320262404594 ARUSHI KUMARI SATYENDRA PANDIT NIRU DEVI Female 07-04-2012 72 57 129 7

320262402199 SIMRAN KUMARI DINENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 68 61 129 8

320262402115 ARADHYA SINHA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHILPA KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 75 53 128 9

320262405322 SUSHANT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRABHA KIRAN Male 01-07-2011 72 55 127 10

320262404584 DHANVANTI KUMARI SATISH PANDIT VSHA DEVI Female 02-11-2010 67 59 126 11

320262404112 MAHI KUMARI RAJIV PANDIT PUNAM KUMARI Female 26-04-2012 75 50 125 12

320262405310 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 72 52 124 13

320262402318 MOHAMMAD SHAMIR HASNAIN ANSARI SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Male 22-02-2012 65 58 123 14

320262403059 AYUSH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 67 55 122 15

320262405033 SOURABH KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 12-09-2012 71 51 122 16

320262404510 DIVYANSHU BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR BHARTI SUNITA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 73 49 122 17

320262405398 AZAD SINGH TEJNARAYAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 14-07-2013 66 56 122 18

320262404398 ABU HURAIRA SAJJAD ALI NASRIN PRAVEEN Male 25-05-2012 72 49 121 19

320262403483 JAISWAL NEERAJ PARVESH
PRASAD PARVESH PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 17-08-2010 75 45 120 20

320262403486 PATEL SANDIP KUMAR PATEL SONU KUMAR SWEETY DEVI Male 10-07-2012 71 48 119 21

320262401351 KHUSHI KUMARI BALMIKI KUMAR SHADHANA KUMARI Female 25-12-2013 66 53 119 22

320262405175 KUNDAN KUMAR SHYAMBIHARI KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 17-05-2012 62 56 118 23

320262401442 SURAJ KUMAR BIPIN SINGH SABITA KUMARI Male 06-06-2012 69 49 118 24

320262405244 CHANDANI KUMARI SUCHIT PR CHAURASIYA SUSHMA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 68 50 118 25

320262406155 ADITYA KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 24-06-2014 64 54 118 26

320262404597 AMIT KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD SUSMA DEVI Male 11-01-2009 56 61 117 27

320262403198 HARSH RAJ MITHLESH PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Male 18-12-2010 61 56 117 28

320262406117 SNEHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 28-01-2012 66 51 117 29

320262404084 RAKHI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT PUNIYA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 60 57 117 30

320262401084 MANSI VERMA AKHILESH KUMAR VERMA MAMTA VERMA Female 22-11-2012 64 53 117 31

320262404150 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJVEER VIND LAXMINI DEVI Female 13-03-2011 74 41 115 32

320262405134 ANJALI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 60 55 115 33
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320262403583 SNEHA BHARTI PRAVEEN KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 08-08-2013 61 54 115 34

320262403568 SWEETY KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 18-02-2014 61 54 115 35

320262402215 SHASHI KUMAR DINESH PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 09-04-2012 58 56 114 36

320262402165 VISHAL KUMAR DHARMVIR KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 63 51 114 37

320262405133 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIV SHAMBHU KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 65 48 113 38

320262403025 LOVE KUSH KUMAR MAHESH YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 61 52 113 39

320262404452 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN VEVI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 62 51 113 40

320262403215 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ALAM MOHAMMAD FIROZ ALAM AFSANA KHATUN Male 12-12-2013 47 66 113 41

320262401073 ALISHA KUMARI AJIT PRASAD CHAURASIA MINTU DEVI Female 10-05-2009 63 49 112 42

320262401473 AAYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 67 45 112 43

320262402372 PRTIMA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH
CHOUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 27-09-2010 59 52 111 44

320262401231 NIRU KUMARI ARVIND PAL SANGITA DEVI Female 04-07-2013 61 50 111 45

320262404157 MANVI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 11-02-2014 62 49 111 46

320262403330 NEHA KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 07-12-2010 55 55 110 47

320262404095 RAGANI KUMARI RAJESH PRSAD PRATIMA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 63 47 110 48

320262404466 BHABHISHY KUMAR SANJAY SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 57 53 110 49

320262401098 ANKUSH KUMAR ALOK KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 63 47 110 50

320262405143 MOHIT KUMAR SHIVNARAYAN
CHOUDHARI PARTIMA DEVI Male 12-03-2011 59 50 109 51

320262403157 RUMEE PRAVEEN MD NAUSHAD MIYAN SHAHJADI KHATOON Female 01-04-2011 61 48 109 52

320262403587 PUSHPA KUMARI PRAVESH RAVIDAS RANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2011 59 50 109 53

320262401047 ROUNAK KUMAR AJAY RAVIDAS SUSHAMA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 57 52 109 54

320262401484 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDAN RAJAK KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 57 52 109 55

320262405270 SUMIT KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN SUSHMA DEVI Male 21-01-2013 57 52 109 56

320262402237 SAMBIKA SHREE VAISHNAVI DURGESH PANDEY RINKI DEVI Female 07-11-2013 62 47 109 57

320262402025 SUDHANSHU KUMARI CHUNNU KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 15-11-2013 57 52 109 58

320262402246 CHAND KUMAR GAILU PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 60 48 108 59

320262401166 DHALENDRA KUMAR ANIL YADAV SUBIDHA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 60 48 108 60

320262405183 NISHA KUMARI SIKENDAR CHAUDHARI ANJU DEVI Female 15-11-2012 64 44 108 61

320262404271 RAJVEER KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 29-09-2010 61 46 107 62

320262403487 PATEL SWARN PRABHAT PATEL SONU KUMAR SWEETY DEVI Male 26-11-2010 61 46 107 63

320262401034 SURUCHI KUMARI AJAY PAL MINTA DEVI Female 20-06-2011 61 46 107 64

320262405259 SURAJ KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 55 52 107 65

320262403126 MD EHSAN ALAM MD ANWAR GULFSHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 60 46 106 66

320262404286 CHANDAN KUMAR RANJEET RAVIDAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 63 42 105 67
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320262403225 SURAJ KUMAR MOMINDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 59 46 105 68

320262406114 SIMA KUMARI VIJAY JAMADAR SARITA KUMARI Female 12-06-2012 56 49 105 69

320262405311 HARSHAL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 05-11-2012 59 46 105 70

320262401057 RAJU KUMAR AJIT CHAUDHARY GUDI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 59 46 105 71

320262405186 ANKIT KUMAR SIKENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 27-12-2012 55 50 105 72

320262403506 ABHINESH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 06-03-2013 55 50 105 73

320262404083 NANDANI RAJESH PANDIT RAJESH PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 14-05-2010 55 49 104 74

320262403213 MD JISHAN ALAM MOHAMMAD AKBAR RIZWANA KHATOON Male 08-03-2011 54 50 104 75

320262402129 RIYA BHARTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH ARCHNA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 58 46 104 76

320262402350 GURIYA KUMARI JAHAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 48 103 77

320262402080 RAJ KUMAR DHANANJAY PANDEY SONI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 57 46 103 78

320262404047 ANSH RAJ RAJEEV PASWAN RANJU KUMARI Male 17-07-2012 51 52 103 79

320262404507 DIPIKA KUMARI SANT KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 01-02-2011 64 38 102 80

320262403214 ZAKIR ALAM MOHAMMAD ALI IMAM ISHRAT KHATOON Male 14-08-2011 51 51 102 81

320262405085 RANJAN KUMAR SHARVAN JAMADAR SHAMPHUL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 46 102 82

320262405041 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU MISTRI KIRAN DEVI Male 10-03-2012 55 47 102 83

320262404540 SVRNA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-10-2013 63 39 102 84

320262402448 UMASHANKAR KUMAR KAMLESH CHOUDHARY RAJ KUMARI Male 20-10-2013 60 42 102 85

320262406108 YSH KUMAR VIDYANAND PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI Male 02-12-2013 57 45 102 86

320262406159 ROHIT KUMAR VIKI PRASAD JULI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 49 52 101 87

320262405329 SURUCHI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 31-01-2013 59 42 101 88

320262402523 RANI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 62 38 100 89

320262405110 UMUL FATMA SHERE ALI NARGIS BANO Female 09-09-2011 55 45 100 90

320262406204 YOUVRAJ KUMAR VINOD SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 07-11-2011 52 48 100 91

320262401446 REEHA KUMARI BIRANJAN THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 13-12-2011 47 53 100 92

320262406212 CHANDANI KUMARI VIPIN YADAV MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 49 100 93

320262402105 HARSH KUMAR DHARMEDRA SAW GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 53 100 94

320262405149 SONALI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 54 46 100 95

320262404158 SHASHI KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-09-2013 62 38 100 96

320262405344 VIKASH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 28-01-2011 57 42 99 97

320262402394 RAVI RAUSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 15-05-2012 52 47 99 98

320262403310 SMITA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 47 52 99 99

320262405217 SANJANA KUMARI SUBHAS PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Female 11-07-2015 53 46 99 100

320262402501 GULASHAN KUMAR KARU YADAV LATE. SARITA DEVI Male 14-03-2010 53 45 98 101
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320262405182 SHIKHA KUMARI SIKANDRA THAKUR BINA DEVI Female 14-02-2011 55 43 98 102

320262401106 MUNNA KUMAR AMARJIT YADAV RANI DEVI Male 29-04-2013 54 44 98 103

320262403516 SUGANDHA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 09-09-2013 51 47 98 104

320262401220 NISHU KUMARI ARUN YADAV MARDULA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 52 97 105

320262405135 PRINCE KUMAR SHIVAJI KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 50 47 97 106

320262405210 NISHU RAJ SONU RAVIDAS SARITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 49 48 97 107

320262405272 ANKIT RAJ SUDHIR PRASAD ANJALI KUMARI Male 23-04-2012 55 42 97 108

320262402483 AADITYA KUMAR KARAMVEER PANDIT RIBHA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 53 44 97 109

320262404475 SARASWATI KUMARI SANJEET DAS JYOTI KUMARI RAVI Female 14-02-2013 58 39 97 110

320262401193 SIDDHNATH ARJUN PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 07-10-2013 55 42 97 111

320262405104 MUSKAN KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KEVAT REKHA DEVI Female 15-07-2010 55 41 96 112

320262402069 SANJANI KUMARI DHANANJAY CHAURASIYA SONI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 53 43 96 113

320262401278 RAGNI KUMARI ASHOK RAVIDAS LAKSHMI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 53 43 96 114

320262402009 SANDIP KUMAR CHHOTE SAW RITU DEVI Male 10-08-2011 51 44 95 115

320262401062 CHANDRAKANT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 48 47 95 116

320262406229 SARSWATI KUMARI VISHWANATH GOSHWAMI NEELU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 37 95 117

320262406149 KARAN KUMAR VIJENDRA SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 44 51 95 118

320262402529 SNEHA KUMARI KRISHNAMURARI KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 23-02-2012 44 51 95 119

320262404574 SHIVANI KUMARI SATENDRA PRASAD SHUSMA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 59 36 95 120

320262406046 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH MOCHI NERU DEVI Male 26-01-2013 51 44 95 121

320262402410 SAURAV KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 27-08-2013 51 44 95 122

320262404105 AMAN KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 45 94 123

320262401009 JYOTI KUMARI ABDHESH CHAURASIYA MALTI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 42 52 94 124

320262401252 CHANDNI KUMARI ASHOK CHAUHAN ARTI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 52 42 94 125

320262404190 ANJALI KUMARI RAMASHRAY PRASAD SUNITI KUMARI Female 01-06-2012 57 37 94 126

320262403180 GAURAV RAJ MITHALESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 52 42 94 127

320262404244 NANDNI KUMARI RANDHIR CHOUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 44 50 94 128

320262402141 SHIVAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Male 30-08-2013 48 46 94 129

320262401155 HANS KUMAR ANIL RAJAK SURATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 45 93 130

320262404081 NISHU KUMARI RAJESH MISTRY PUNITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 59 34 93 131

320262406161 MAMTA KUMARI VIKRAM KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 10-08-2011 52 41 93 132

320262403426 ROCKY KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 45 93 133

320262402271 ANITAV KUMAR GONGAKAPUR MANJHI RUBI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 43 50 93 134

320262405379 ANURADHA KUMARI SURESH YADAV SANTOSHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 38 92 135
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320262404478 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 37 92 136

320262405070 PRIYANSHU RANJAN SHANKAR PRSAD SUDHA KUMARI Male 12-01-2012 48 44 92 137

320262403367 BYUTI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR KUMARI BINITA Female 05-08-2012 46 46 92 138

320262405111 URUSHE ARAM SHERE ALI NARGIS BANO Female 10-09-2012 50 42 92 139

320262401190 ARPIT KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 17-07-2013 47 45 92 140

320262403140 SAHEEV RANI MD IBRAR ALAM SLEHA PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2011 51 40 91 141

320262404482 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJEET RAVIDAS KANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 51 40 91 142

320262406167 VANDANA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SHARMA SONI KUMARI Female 13-08-2011 47 44 91 143

320262405192 ARTI KUMARI SITA RAM PRASAD BEBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 36 91 144

320262405280 MAMTA KUMARI SUGRIV THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 51 40 91 145

320262406059 AJIT KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUHAN BABY DEVI Male 02-03-2012 39 52 91 146

320262405308 ANKITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 39 91 147

320262402144 AKANKSHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA ANITA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 57 34 91 148

320262401454 ARCHANA KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Female 02-03-2013 51 40 91 149

320262405029 PUSPAM KUMARI SHAILENDRA YADAV SARVILA DEVI Female 24-03-2010 45 45 90 150

320262404258 SAHIL KUMAR RANJAY RAM SOBHA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 49 41 90 151

320262406104 KAJAL KUMARI VEERU PAL SARITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 53 37 90 152

320262405239 RIYA KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 50 40 90 153

320262405240 ANKIT KUMAR SUBODH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-04-2012 55 35 90 154

320262402104 PRITY KUMARI DHARMDEV PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 48 42 90 155

320262402493 AMIT RAJ KARU PRASAD TARA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 47 43 90 156

320262403173 MD ALHAIYAT MD.IMTIYAJ ALAM AFSHANA KHATOON Male 15-08-2012 49 40 89 157

320262404426 KALLU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SANTARA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 47 42 89 158

320262401004 CHAMAN RAJ AASHISH RANJAN SABITA KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 42 46 88 159

320262403337 SUNNY KUMAR NAULESH YADAV SARMILA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 51 37 88 160

320262401120 NEHA KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 43 45 88 161

320262402518 SIMPI KUMARI KLENDR BIND URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 50 37 87 162

320262404131 NEHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 38 49 87 163

320262403557 ADITYA KUMAR PRAMOD BIND RENU DEVI Male 09-04-2011 46 41 87 164

320262401184 AMIT PATEL ANURANJAN PRASAD MAMTA KUMARI Male 03-11-2011 49 38 87 165

320262402417 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA RAVIDAS SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 43 87 166

320262406192 PARDEEP KUMAR VINOD PASWAN BHAGWATI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 47 40 87 167

320262402446 BHARTI KUMARI KAMINDER KEWAT RINKU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 51 36 87 168

320262401169 PRANAV KUMAR ANIRUDH KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Male 22-12-2013 40 47 87 169
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320262403130 INSHA NAZ MD BABLU ALAM SIMA KHATUN Female 21-08-2010 49 37 86 170

320262404599 RANI KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 39 86 171

320262404205 KARAN KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 19-03-2011 41 45 86 172

320262401146 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL MISTRI REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 39 47 86 173

320262402385 DARSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 47 39 86 174

320262401143 CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH MINTU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 46 40 86 175

320262404117 RAJEEV KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD MAHAPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 42 86 176

320262405316 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 15-02-2013 41 45 86 177

320262402412 SUNNY KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 15-03-2013 38 48 86 178

320262406112 MUNAM KUMARI VIJAY CHAUDHARY DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 08-03-2010 48 37 85 179

320262404473 SHYAM KUMAR SANJAY YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2011 48 37 85 180

320262405248 CHANDANI KUMARI SUDAMA RAVIDAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 49 36 85 181

320262405355 RADHA KUMARI SURENDRA CHOUDHARI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 46 39 85 182

320262401200 AMIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR ANUPAMA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 38 47 85 183

320262406018 SAPANA KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 43 42 85 184

320262404267 LAXMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SAMUNDRA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 48 37 85 185

320262405115 SONALI KUMARI SHIRIKANT YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 44 41 85 186

320262402076 SUHANI KUMARI GUPTA DHANANJAY KUMAR ANU DEVI Female 13-02-2012 46 39 85 187

320262403502 ANJALI KUMARI PINTU CHAURASIA KRANTI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 40 45 85 188

320262403002 ANUBHAVI CHAURASIYA MADHUSUDAN PRASAD SUVIRTA DEVI Female 29-06-2013 46 39 85 189

320262404015 ANSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 49 36 85 190

320262405299 SIPIRI KUMARI SUMANT YADAV MINTA DEVI Female 31-08-2013 45 40 85 191

320262406153 YASH KUMAR VIKAS SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 09-07-2011 42 42 84 192

320262405118 ARPAN KUMAR SHISHUPAL PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 36 48 84 193

320262405266 SINU KUMARI SUDHIR PANDEY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 40 84 194

320262406033 ROHIT KUMAR UDAY MISTRI PINKI DEVI Male 18-03-2014 47 37 84 195

320262404064 NASIB KUMAR RAJESH KEWAT SONI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 43 40 83 196

320262403508 ANJALI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 40 43 83 197

320262403122 LAXMI KUMARI MANU PRASAD SUNITA KUMARI Female 15-10-2013 42 41 83 198

320262401075 RIMPI KUMARI AJIT SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 08-04-2010 37 45 82 199

320262404399 SULEKHA KUMARI SAKAL DEEP KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 43 39 82 200

320262404019 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR DAS LALTI DEVI Female 08-09-2011 51 31 82 201

320262404511 SANNI KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY DIMPLE DEVI Male 15-10-2011 47 35 82 202

320262402517 SEEMA KUMARI KLENDR BIND URMILA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 46 36 82 203

320262404567 TUSA KUMARI SARYUG VISHWAKARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 41 41 82 204
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320262402398 DIPALI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 47 35 82 205

320262402522 NITISH KUMAR KRISHNA KEVAT SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 47 81 206

320262404059 NAVIN KUMAR RAJESH BIND SUNDRI DEVI Male 02-11-2011 42 39 81 207

320262402527 ANISHA KUMARI KRISHNABHALLABH
RAVIDAS SANJU DEVI Female 23-02-2012 32 49 81 208

320262402183 ADITI RAJ DILIP KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI Female 06-06-2013 44 37 81 209

320262405325 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL MISTRI RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 47 80 210

320262404539 SURUCHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PUSPANJALI DEVI Female 08-01-2011 40 40 80 211

320262404132 AMARENDRA RAJ RAJNANDAN YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 24-11-2011 43 37 80 212

320262405323 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 23-04-2012 47 33 80 213

320262403224 MONU KUMAR MOHIT KUMAR JAYMANI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 43 37 80 214

320262404549 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD ANJU DEVI Male 08-12-2012 39 41 80 215

320262404192 KRITI KUMARI RAMBACHAN MALAKAR SONI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 43 36 79 216

320262401243 LALU KUMAR ARVIND RAVIDAS SUNAINA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 38 41 79 217

320262403103 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ VISHWAKARMA ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 28 79 218

320262403527 JYOTI KUMARI PINTU RAVIDAS SAVITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 33 46 79 219

320262403374 RADHA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 32 47 79 220

320262403289 KUMARI SMITA RANI MUNNA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 03-04-2013 35 44 79 221

320262404345 PRINCE KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Male 24-04-2013 44 35 79 222

320262402432 RAVI KUMAR KAILU JAMADAR LAUNGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2006 31 47 78 223

320262402214 PUSHKAR KUMAR DINESH PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 37 78 224

320262404329 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAVI KUMAR VERMA MAMTA KUMARI VERMA Male 17-11-2012 38 40 78 225

320262404437 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR DAS NITU KUMARI Male 01-02-2013 36 42 78 226

320262406199 PRINCE KUMAR VINOD RAVIDAS SUNITA KUMARI Male 05-02-2011 38 39 77 227

320262401255 RADHA KUMARI ASHOK CHOUDHARY KANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 43 34 77 228

320262402031 SUNIL KUMAR CHUNNU YADAV RUVI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 41 77 229

320262402414 RAJA KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SANJU DEVI Male 04-02-2012 32 45 77 230

320262403238 KOMAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 31 46 77 231

320262401137 HARSHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 34 43 77 232

320262405144 RAHUL KUMAR SHIVNATH PANDIT KUNTI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 30 47 77 233

320262402301 DILSHAN KUMAR HAJARI PAL VINITA KUMARI Male 10-11-2012 36 41 77 234

320262405020 DAULI KUMARI SHAILENDRA PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 36 41 77 235

320262402449 RUMA KUMARI KAMLESH DAS SONMANTI DEVI Female 17-02-2013 39 38 77 236

320262403351 CHOTU KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 41 76 237
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320262403162 MD SHOAB AKHTAR MD SARFARAZ AKHTAR SHABANA AKHTAR Male 01-01-2011 33 43 76 238

320262401170 SRISHTI KUMARI ANIRUDH RANA GAUTAM
SINHA SUNITA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 39 37 76 239

320262405354 SWETA KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUHAN SUNAINA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 37 39 76 240

320262401241 PRITAM KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 43 76 241

320262404397 SONU KUMAR SAJIVAN RAVIDAS VIBHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 43 33 76 242

320262404173 SONU KUMAR RAM MANOJ PANDIT NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 33 76 243

320262401276 SALONI KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 34 42 76 244

320262401305 GOLU KUMAR AWDHESH PRASAD PINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 46 75 245

320262402078 SURUCHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 38 75 246

320262402497 SAGAR RAJ GUPTA KARU SAW RAJAMATIYA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 42 33 75 247

320262402137 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RAJMNTI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 32 43 75 248

320262404196 SIKANTU VIND RAMBHAJAN VIND DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 37 38 75 249

320262404144 PREETI KUMARI RAJU MALAKAR SEEMA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 32 43 75 250

320262406068 MUSKAN KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR DEVRANI Female 25-02-2013 30 45 75 251

320262404254 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJAN PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 15-10-2013 36 39 75 252

320262405381 PINTU KUMAR SURESH YADAV MANGILA DEVI Male 16-12-2009 42 32 74 253

320262404159 KUMARI PRIYA PAYAL RAKESH KUMAR
RAUSHAN NILAM DEVI Female 03-04-2010 42 32 74 254

320262402528 AYUSH RAJ KRISHNADEV PRASAD KUMARI NILAM SINHA Male 05-04-2012 27 47 74 255

320262404388 SUBH  RAJ  KUMAR SAGAR  PAL RUPA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 40 34 74 256

320262402134 VIDIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 07-09-2012 42 32 74 257

320262401177 RAHUL KUMAR ANUJ CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 38 74 258

320262402024 ARYAN KUMAR CHUNNU KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2013 36 38 74 259

320262406076 CHIKU KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN DAULTI DEVI Male 14-01-2013 30 44 74 260

320262406146 MUSKAN KUMARI VIJENDRA MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 38 36 74 261

320262404308 NICKY KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 36 73 262

320262403386 NIRAJ KUMAR NITISH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 34 73 263

320262403110 PALLAVI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 38 35 73 264

320262402001 BALRAJ KUMAR CHANRADEEP RAVIDAS RUBI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 40 33 73 265

320262401342 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BAIJNATH KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 10-10-2013 30 43 73 266

320262401284 PRACHIN KUMAR ASHOK YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 39 72 267

320262406016 PAYAL KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 34 38 72 268

320262401421 NANDANI KUMARI BIJENDRA KEVAT REKHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 37 35 72 269

320262405068 KHUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN MADHURI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 32 40 72 270

320262401422 BEBI KUMARI BIJENDRA KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 37 35 72 271
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320262403045 MITUL KUMAR MANOHAR SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 11-08-2013 42 30 72 272

320262405167 VARSHA KUMARI SHRVAN YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 20-02-2011 34 37 71 273

320262405238 MAMTA KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT SNEHA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 33 38 71 274

320262404520 DIPANSU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 30 41 71 275

320262405193 SHAKUM KUMARI SIYA SHRAN JAMADAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 276

320262404060 TARA KUMARI RAJESH BIND SUJANTI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 40 31 71 277

320262403078 NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT SANGEETA KUMARI Female 30-11-2012 32 39 71 278

320262402034 SADHANA KUMARI DABLU YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 34 37 71 279

320262403150 SAMEER ALAM MD KURBAN ALAM SHABNAM KHATOON Male 15-01-2013 34 37 71 280

320262403417 PALLAVI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 03-10-2013 30 41 71 281

320262406035 SUDHI KUMARI UDAY PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 36 70 282

320262403313 SAURAV KUMAR NAGINA CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 26 70 283

320262402282 ROHIT KUMAR GOVIND BIND PRABILA DEVI Male 16-03-2011 29 40 69 284

320262402445 CHANDANI KUMARI KAMESHWAR PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 30-08-2011 34 35 69 285

320262404206 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESHAR CHAUHAN SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 36 69 286

320262404587 RAUSHAN KUMAR SATISH RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 39 69 287

320262404361 SWEETI KUMARI RIBAN RAVIDAS PHULO DEVI Female 24-04-2012 27 42 69 288

320262404508 AKASH KUMAR SANTAN PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Male 06-08-2013 35 34 69 289

320262404152 ADITYA KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 20-03-2010 38 30 68 290

320262406103 SHIVANI KUMARI VEERMANI RAVIDAS SHARVILA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 36 32 68 291

320262405073 RAJANI KUMARI SHANKAR RAVIDAS SARITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 34 34 68 292

320262405166 FUL KUMARI SHRIKANT RAVIDAS DULA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 24 44 68 293

320262404066 AARTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LALMUNI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 39 29 68 294

320262405363 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA PAL SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 22-04-2009 25 42 67 295

320262401452 PRINCE KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 05-12-2012 19 48 67 296

320262406216 ABHISHEKH KUMAR VIREN PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 38 67 297

320262401122 SIMRAN KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 25-06-2013 29 38 67 298

320262404317 KANCHAN KUMARI RANJIT YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 25-10-2013 31 36 67 299

320262404124 PRITI KUMARI RAJKUMAR KASERA DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 35 66 300

320262405019 ANITA KUMARI SHAILENDRA PRASAD GAJANTI DEVI Female 06-10-2011 30 36 66 301

320262404210 RUBI KUMARI RAMISHWAR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 30 66 302

320262406057 PUJA KUMARI UPENDRA CHAUDHARI GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 31 35 66 303

320262401494 MANISHA KUMARI CHANDRADIP RAVIDAS RUBI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 28 38 66 304

320262404598 CHANDNI KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 07-04-2012 29 37 66 305

320262403080 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 30 36 66 306
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320262404005 PAYAL KUMARI PUTUSH KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 02-06-2013 30 36 66 307

320262401390 SIMA KUMARI BHOLA CHAUDHARY MALO DEVI Female 19-04-2010 25 40 65 308

320262403021 SAGAR KUMAR MAHESH RAM RANJU DEVI Male 09-07-2010 26 39 65 309

320262406039 ARTY KUMARI UDAY YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 04-10-2010 31 34 65 310

320262406067 KHUSHI UPENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 37 65 311

320262401436 PUJA KUMARI BINOD RAVIDAS URMILA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 32 33 65 312

320262404199 RINA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAVIDAS MALTI DEVI Female 26-01-2012 38 27 65 313

320262405015 SHOLU KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI Male 05-05-2012 31 34 65 314

320262402249 AMAN KUMAR GANESH MANJHI MADHURI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 31 34 65 315

320262402582 SUKESH KUMAR LAXMAN BIND PANO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 32 65 316

320262401128 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANANDI CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 31 34 65 317

320262403182 CHANDANI KUMARI MITHALESH RAVIDAS RASO DEVI Female 02-06-2010 29 35 64 318

320262406021 RAHUL KUMAR TUNTUN PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Male 06-02-2011 29 35 64 319

320262404213 BEVI KUMARI RAMJI GOSWAMI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-03-2012 23 41 64 320

320262402490 SANI KUMAR KARU CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 40 24 64 321

320262404535 SUGANDHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 33 31 64 322

320262405199 JAYCHAND KUMAR SOMAR YADAY SONMANTIYA DEVI Male 10-08-2014 34 30 64 323

320262405338 KHUSHBU SUNIL SAV SUNIL SAV LAKSHMI SUNIL SAV Female 23-02-2009 34 29 63 324

320262406077 GURIA KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN ALAMATI DEVI Female 17-01-2011 33 30 63 325

320262405260 SWEETI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 32 31 63 326

320262406249 SWEETY KUMARI YUGAL KISHORE
CHAUDHARI REETA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 31 32 63 327

320262401448 ANU KUMARI BIRBAL YADAV VINDU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 25 38 63 328

320262406131 SAGAR KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD SUSHMA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 29 34 63 329

320262402253 DHIRAJ KUMAR GANGA SAGAR NITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 32 62 330

320262403277 SUNNY KUMAR MUNARIK YADAV PRABILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 38 62 331

320262404303 RIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 332

320262402058 VIDHYA BHARTI DEVANAND PRASAD
CHOUHAN SARITA KUMARI Female 31-03-2012 36 26 62 333

320262404238 RINKI KUMARI RAMSIHASAN CHAUDHARI NEHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 334

320262401290 ANISHA KUMARI ATMANAND KUMAR RAGNI DEVI Female 24-12-2013 30 32 62 335

320262401459 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRMANI KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 23-05-2011 26 35 61 336

320262401060 ANKIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 28-06-2011 28 33 61 337

320262403360 ANSHU KUMARI NIRAJ PASWAN SANYOGA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 31 30 61 338

320262401240 PIYUSH KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 30 31 61 339

320262402174 KANCHAN KUMARI DHURENDRA BIND SUNDER DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 29 61 340
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320262402278 PRAKASH KUMAR GOPI VIND SANYOGA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 31 61 341

320262406215 RAKHI KUMARI VIREN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 31 30 61 342

320262405188 SANDIP KUMAR SINKU CHAUDHARY GAYTRI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 33 28 61 343

320262403428 PUNI KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 25 36 61 344

320262405190 SONALI KUMARI SINTU KUMAR MINATA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 27 61 345

320262402154 ANISHA KUMARI DHARMVEER JAMADAR SIMA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 40 20 60 346

320262403218 MOHAMMAD JUNAID ALAM MOHAMMAD TAMREZ NURJAHAN KHATUN Male 31-12-2011 30 30 60 347

320262402382 PAYAL KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY SUNDRI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 28 32 60 348

320262404292 SMITI KUMARI RANJIT JAMADAR LAKSHMINI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 30 30 60 349

320262405094 NEHA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 32 60 350

320262404061 KUSUM KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 12-01-2013 19 41 60 351

320262403142 SUMAIYA ANSARI MD IMTEYAZ ANSARI RAZIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2014 26 34 60 352

320262402256 RAGANI KUMARI GAUTAM DAS MANJU DEVI Female 09-06-2012 30 29 59 353

320262405089 MENKA KUMARI SHARWAN CHAUDHARI MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 28 58 354

320262404226 PRITI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAVIDAS SONMANTI DEVI Female 18-02-2011 32 26 58 355

320262402339 PRIYA KUMARI INDU JAMADAR SAROJ DEVI Female 10-02-2012 31 27 58 356

320262402300 MD OWAISH SIDDIQUI GYAS UDDIN MOOR JANHA Male 05-04-2012 33 25 58 357

320262402374 BITU KUMAR JAYRAM PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 34 24 58 358

320262406013 PIYUSH KUMAR TUNNI YADAV PANMA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 23 35 58 359

320262403133 ALTAMSH KHAN MD FIROZ KHAN SHAHJAVEEN KHATOON Male 15-02-2011 26 31 57 360

320262404080 BHOLU KUMAR RAJESH MISTRY SARSWATI DEVI Male 18-07-2011 28 29 57 361

320262405025 SUGANTI KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAVIDAS MUNNI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 21 36 57 362

320262401051 NEHA KUMARI AJAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 25 32 57 363

320262404171 ANISHA KUMARI RAM BABU CHAUDHARY ANITA KUMARI Female 30-06-2012 29 28 57 364

320262404565 SULEKHA KUMARI SARVESH RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 26 31 57 365

320262403063 JEEV PRATAP MANOJ KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 19-08-2012 24 33 57 366

320262405257 SUDHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 29 57 367

320262403519 PUNAM KUMARI PINTU KUMAR
CHAURASIYA KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 25 30 55 368

320262404562 MANISHA KUMARI SARUN KUMAR UGANTI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 22 33 55 369

320262401296 ARTI KUMARI AVDHESH PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 28 27 55 370

320262402331 PUNAM KUMARI INDAL RAVIDAS SANGITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 25 29 54 371

320262404522 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 23 31 54 372

320262401032 ADITY KUMAR AJAY MISTRI MANJU DEVI Male 29-06-2012 23 31 54 373

320262402052 SANDHYA KUMARI DEEPAK PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 26 28 54 374
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320262402213 MANTU KUMAR DINESH PRASAD MALO DEVI Male 01-01-2014 16 38 54 375

320262404542 SIMPI KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI KANTI DEVI Female 25-09-2010 23 30 53 376

320262405164 PRINCE KUMAR SHREEKANT PRASAD VIBHA KUMARI Male 18-04-2012 23 30 53 377

320262402062 SALONI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD SUNEETA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 26 27 53 378

320262402270 SHABNAM KUMARI GOLDEN PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 08-04-2010 19 33 52 379

320262404026 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJA RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 18-12-2012 19 33 52 380

320262404600 SURAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 18-08-2013 26 26 52 381

320262403301 AMIT KUMAR MUNNA YADAV KANJU DEVI Male 29-08-2010 22 29 51 382

320262403183 SONALI KUMARI MITHILESH  PRASAD DIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 25 51 383

320262404137 KAJU KUMAR RAJU KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 08-06-2010 21 29 50 384

320262403217 MOHAMMAD ARIF ALAM MOHAMMAD SHAKIL SHAH ZEBA PRAVEEN Male 01-01-2011 15 35 50 385

320262404055 RUCHI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 31 50 386

320262404184 BARSHA KUMARI RAMANAND PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 21 28 49 387

320262406169 ANKUSH KUMAR VINAY PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 07-01-2013 25 24 49 388

320262405179 SATYAM KUMAR SIKANDAR KASERA GURIYA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 19 29 48 389

320262403164 JAINAV PRAVEEN MD SHAFI ALAM MAHJANI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 20 28 48 390

320262404481 RANI KUMARI SANJEET PASWAN SOBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 24 48 391

320262401253 CHANDAN KUMAR ASHOK CHOUDHARY SONMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 23 47 392

320262402180 MANSI KUMARI DILEEP KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 19 28 47 393

320262402299 NIRJALA KUMARI GYANCHAND PANDIT PANO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 24 46 394

320262401021 NIRAJ KUMAR AJAD DAS SITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 18 28 46 395

320262401372 SHANI KUMARI BASANT JAMADAR SUKHIYA DEVI Female 21-02-2013 15 31 46 396

320262405371 ROHIT KUMAR SURENDRA THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 16 28 44 397

320262403062 GURIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 29-07-2011 16 27 43 398

320262404579 GURIYA KUMARI SATENDRA RAVIDAS AKALI DEVIDEVI Female 02-01-2013 19 24 43 399

320262402457 ARUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 12 30 42 400

320262401477 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 15 26 41 401

320262403128 MD SAMEER AHMAD MD ASHALAM SANY PHARHAT KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 12 29 41 402

320262401176 NEHA KUMARI ANUJ CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 17 23 40 403

320262406248 RAHUL KUMAR YOGENDRA SAW MANJU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 16 22 38 404

320262403549 ABHA KUMARI PRAHALAD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 6 31 37 405

320262406089 RAVI KUMAR UPENDRA RAVIDAS SONMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 14 16 30 406

320262406196 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 24 Absent 24 Disqualified

320262405037 SHAKSHI KUMARI SHALENDRA SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 6 18 24 407

320262403022 SWATI KUMARI MAHESH RAVIDAS VIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 6 10 16 408
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320262401453 AMAN KUMAR BIRENDRA SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 72 71 143 1

320262403588 AYUSH KUMAR PRAVIN SHANKAR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 79 62 141 2

320262402283 ANKIT KUMAR GOVIND KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 22-05-2011 69 58 127 3

320262405358 PRINCE SURENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 24-04-2012 67 51 118 4

320262406129 ARCHANA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RUVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 55 114 5

320262401140 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 62 49 111 6

320262406164 AMAN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 66 45 111 7

320262405120 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIT CHAUDHARY RUPA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 55 56 111 8

320262401090 ANURAG RAJ AKLESH CHAUDHARI MINTA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 58 53 111 9

320262403203 RIYA KUMARI MITHLESH RAM RANIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 47 107 10

320262405059 MONU KUMAR SHANKAR MAHATO ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 45 106 11

320262403442 SONAM KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 48 105 12

320262402182 RAUSHAN KUMAR DILIP KEWAT SANYOGA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 56 48 104 13

320262403328 SURVI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-06-2013 54 50 104 14

320262404502 SAHIL KUMAR SANJIVAN RAVIDAS SONI  DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 54 102 15

320262404410 SHAHIN PARVEEN SAMSHER ALAM NASRIN PRAVEEN Female 15-02-2013 50 50 100 16

320262406038 BABLI KUMARI UDAY SANKAR SEVENTI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 52 46 98 17

320262405324 SOHAM KUMAR VERMA SUNIL KUMAR VERMA DOLLY KUMARI Male 20-09-2011 54 44 98 18

320262405375 AKHILESH KUMAR SURESH MAMKHI SHKUTLA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 54 43 97 19

320262403422 SUNITA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANSHU KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 44 51 95 20

320262402286 DEEPAK KUMAR GUDDU PANDIT KAUSHALLIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 51 94 21

320262405230 ABHISHEKH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR PREM SHILA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 54 39 93 22

320262401447 SAGAR KUMAR BIRBAL CHAUDHARY RUVI  DEVI Male 12-04-2012 46 46 92 23

320262406176 NISHA KUMARI VINESH KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 45 47 92 24

320262405211 RAGNI KUMARI SONU YADAV SANGITA KUMARI Female 01-02-2014 40 52 92 25

320262404021 KARAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Male 30-01-2013 51 40 91 26

320262404582 SUMIT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 33 57 90 27

320262404142 ARYAN KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 43 44 87 28

320262402038 PAWAN KUMAR DASHARATH CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 50 87 29

320262403145 MD GULAM RASUL KURAISI MD JAMAL AHMAD GULNAAZ KHATUN Male 04-01-2012 35 51 86 30

320262406010 KAJAL KUMARI TUNESHVAR PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 44 86 31

320262404253 SAMRITI RAJ RANJAN PRASAD KAMALA DEVI Female 03-01-2014 45 41 86 32

320262406063 VIKASH KUMAR UPENDRA KEWAT GIRJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 41 84 33

320262406166 SHOBHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 48 36 84 34

320262401239 HARIOM KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD LATE KUNDAN DEVI Male 02-03-2013 51 33 84 35
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320262405236 AMIT KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR
VISHWKARMA RUBI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 42 41 83 36

320262403280 MUSKAN KUMARI MUNDIRIKA PRASAD SIRDULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 42 83 37

320262405154 SIYUTY KUMARI SHLOK PRASAD SUDHA DEVI Female 05-04-2014 40 43 83 38

320262403152 ALIYA ANJUM MD MAHTMA ALAM AARSI BANO Female 15-12-2012 43 39 82 39

320262404438 YASH RAJ SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA CHANDANI DEVI Male 26-08-2013 44 36 80 40

320262405050 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU SAO MAMTA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 47 31 78 41

320262401229 SONALI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 22-03-2014 34 43 77 42

320262401191 DILKHUSH KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD NEELAM DEVI Male 13-05-2009 26 50 76 43

320262401005 PANKAJ KUMAR ABADH PRASAD ANTRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 31 76 44

320262405253 PRIYASU KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 35 41 76 45

320262402072 GAURAV KUMAR PATEL DHANANJAY KUMAR PUSHPLATA KUMARI Male 10-01-2015 39 36 75 46

320262404016 CHANCHLA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAJKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 42 74 47

320262405351 SHOBHA KUMARI SURENDRA  RAVIDAS BEDI DEVI Female 19-06-2010 27 45 72 48

320262403559 KRITAM KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANORMA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 36 36 72 49

320262406219 AMIT KUMAR VIRENDRA PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Male 19-02-2014 36 36 72 50

320262403172 MD. CHISTI ALAM MD. SADAV AALAM RUKSANA PARVEEN Male 18-08-2011 38 32 70 51

320262403504 KHUSHEE KUMARI PINTU GOP RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 52

320262405399 PAHLAD KUMAR TIKAN GOP SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 38 69 53

320262403184 REKHA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR ABHA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 27 41 68 54

320262406055 RITA KUMARI UPENDRA BIND MAMTA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 27 40 67 55

320262403229 SURAJ KUMAR MUKESH BIND TETARI DEVI Male 10-09-2011 29 36 65 56

320262404169 ADRASH KUMAR RAKESH VISHVAKARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 29 64 57

320262401113 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AMIT BIND SANGITA DEVI Female 26-06-2010 32 31 63 58

320262401001 PANKAJ KUMAR AADIT CHAUDHRY MINTA DEVI Male 27-04-2010 22 39 61 59

320262402086 RIYA KUMARI DHANJAY KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 29 27 56 60

320262404208 RAJANTI KUMARI RAMIQBAL BIND KIRAN DEVI Female 10-12-2012 26 26 52 61

320262403571 AMIT KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 13 34 47 62
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320262403030 ANKESH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 67 51 118 1

320262404088 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 45 101 2

320262403282 MANISH KUMAR MUNIRAJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 26-08-2010 51 48 99 3

320262401348 SONALI KUMARI BALI TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 45 97 4

320262402511 KAVITA KUMARI KHELAVAN MANJHI SHUSHMA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 47 50 97 5

320262403598 SHIVANI KUMARI PREMANAND KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 09-06-2013 47 50 97 6

320262402495 NIRAJ KUMAR KARU RAJVANSHI JAYANTI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 49 45 94 7

320262404548 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 50 40 90 8

320262405172 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD SARITA KUMARI Female 20-04-2012 49 41 90 9

320262406031 SUHANI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 30-01-2014 44 45 89 10

320262403009 CHINTU KUMAR MAHENDRA RAVIDAS BINITA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 52 36 88 11

320262405277 RUCHI KUMARI SUDHIR RAVIDAS PRAMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 45 41 86 12

320262401301 RUCHI KUMARI AVINASH PRASAD PAMPI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 40 46 86 13

320262406214 SHRISTI KUMARI VIRANDRA KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 45 41 86 14

320262404378 GAURI KUMARI SACHCHIDANAND MISTRY ANITA DEVI Female 17-09-2009 38 47 85 15

320262402022 RAJIV KUMAR CHUNNU CHAUDHARY SARSATI DEVI Male 14-03-2011 43 42 85 16

320262403272 RADHIKA KUMARI MUKESH TANTI KOMAL DEVI Female 24-12-2012 42 43 85 17

320262403283 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNIRAJ PANDIT RUKMANI DEVI Female 28-05-2011 42 40 82 18

320262406187 SUMIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 40 82 19

320262402521 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHAN SAW GEETA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 40 42 82 20

320262405191 PRITI KUMARI SIT KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 41 39 80 21

320262401185 POONAM KUMARI ANURUDH PANDEY GAYATRI DEVI Female 11-10-2013 36 43 79 22

320262405242 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUBODH PRASAD SHIMPI DEVI Female 28-12-2013 41 38 79 23

320262403131 ADIL FARHAN MD FAHIM UDDIN WASHIDA KHATOON Male 23-03-2012 35 43 78 24

320262404103 RASHMI KUMARI RAJESH TANTI SHILA DEVI Female 15-02-2009 36 41 77 25

320262405023 JYOTI KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 33 42 75 26

320262403219 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MOHAN DAS REKHA DEVI Female 27-12-2010 32 42 74 27

320262401310 RAJ KUMAR BABALOO SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 36 38 74 28

320262403488 NISHAT KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR SAILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 44 74 29

320262403013 RANI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 18-04-2010 34 38 72 30

320262401380 RADHA KUMARI BHARAT PANDIT AMBIKA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 32 40 72 31

320262406231 GURIYA KUMARI VISUNADEV PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 31 40 71 32

320262402012 ANSHU KUMAR CHHOTOO PRASAD URBILA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 35 36 71 33

320262401049 ARCHANA KUMARI AJAY SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 11-11-2010 31 37 68 34

320262401341 ISHA KUMARI BAHADUR MANJHI AKALI DEVI Female 30-01-2012 24 44 68 35
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320262404092 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 25-11-2013 35 31 66 36

320262402391 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PANTI DEVI Female 21-11-2010 33 32 65 37

320262404153 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 32 33 65 38

320262404498 AKASH DEEP SANJIV KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 30-11-2012 31 34 65 39

320262402573 OM PRAKASH LATE ASHOK KUMAR SHESHMANI DEVI Male 05-03-2013 35 30 65 40

320262404383 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SACHITANAND SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 23-12-2013 29 36 65 41

320262405159 RISHU KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR ABHA KUMARI Female 08-02-2012 21 43 64 42

320262404221 MONU KUMAR RAMPARVESH PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 01-02-2014 37 27 64 43

320262405160 SOHANI KUMARI SHRAVAN PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 33 30 63 44

320262403205 ROHIT KUMAR MITHLESH SAW MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 31 63 45

320262406012 SUDHA KUMARI TUNNI PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 23-07-2013 26 37 63 46

320262405035 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHAILESH PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 28-07-2013 31 32 63 47

320262403206 SHYAM KUMAR MITHLESH SINGH UJALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 31 62 48

320262403246 SIMRAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 49

320262406051 GOLU KUMAR UMESH RAVIDAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-04-2013 28 34 62 50

320262402143 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI Male 05-06-2013 33 28 61 51

320262404575 SUJAL KUMAR SATENDRA PRASAD SHUSHAMA DEVI Male 10-06-2010 34 26 60 52

320262406042 RANI KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARI RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 30 60 53

320262403331 NISHA KUMARI NARESH MANJHI GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 35 60 54

320262401267 RAJNISH RANJAN ASHOK KUMAR BHARTI LATE BABITA KUMARI Male 01-10-2013 29 31 60 55

320262401007 PANKAJ KUMAR ABADH RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Male 22-11-2011 30 29 59 56

320262404176 SHRISTI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 38 59 57

320262402580 NISHA KUMARI LATE VINOD KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 12-09-2013 30 29 59 58

320262405169 SURAJ KUMAR SHUNIL RAVIDAS KAVYAVARI DEVI Male 09-10-2012 31 27 58 59

320262401482 PRATHVI KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN JULY DEVI Female 10-02-2013 30 28 58 60

320262406087 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA RAUT VINA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 24 33 57 61

320262403204 MOHIT KUMAR MITHLESH SAW MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 24 33 57 62

320262401006 ARCHANA KUMARI ABADH RAVIDAS JAYRANI DEVI Female 01-08-2013 24 32 56 63

320262402035 SAJJAN KUMAR DAMODAR PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 27 28 55 64

320262404007 PINKI KUMARI RABISH TANTI SANGITA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 20 35 55 65

320262404033 AMIT KUMAR RAJARAM PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 22-06-2011 21 33 54 66

320262401048 GURIYA KUMARI AJAY SAW SWETA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 21 33 54 67

320262402088 MANALI KUMARI DHANJEET PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 15-02-2012 22 31 53 68

320262402276 PRINCY KUMARI GOPAL SAW SONI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 23 30 53 69

320262403085 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 29 53 70
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320262402280 SUNNY KUMAR GORE RAVIDAS KANJU DEVI Male 19-03-2011 21 31 52 71

320262406193 VIVEK RAJ VINOD PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 25-08-2015 24 27 51 72

320262402472 DIPAK KUMAR KANHAIYA PANDIT MALO DEVI Male 09-05-2011 19 31 50 73

320262402473 PRINCE KUMAR KANHAIYA PANDIT MALO DEVI Male 10-07-2012 18 32 50 74

320262404268 RADHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 19 31 50 75

320262406137 RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY RAVIDAS RANI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 20 29 49 76

320262403348 SITA KUMARI NAVIN TANTI RITA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 23 26 49 77

320262404075 RITU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 05-01-2013 11 38 49 78

320262401031 ARADHANA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 14-09-2009 17 31 48 79

320262403266 ARTI KUMARI MUKESH RAVIDAS KARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 25 47 80

320262404578 USHA KUMARI SATENDRA PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 17 30 47 81

320262404321 SUJATA KUMARI RANVIR PRASAD SARVILA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 22 25 47 82

320262403575 DIPAK KUMARI PRAMOD SAW SUNNY DEVI Female 26-10-2011 20 26 46 83

320262402222 SULEKHA KUMARI DINESH SAW MANJU DEVI Female 12-02-2013 15 31 46 84

320262401431 SWARTI KUMARI BINESHWAR PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 22 23 45 85

320262401445 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIRAN TANTI RANJU DEVI Male 06-02-2013 17 27 44 86

320262405392 DARPAN KUMARI TANTU RAVIDAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-10-2013 18 26 44 87

320262404577 SURBHI KUMARI SATENDRA PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Female 20-06-2011 15 28 43 88

320262401401 SUMAN KUMARI BHOLI RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 28 39 89

320262402200 ARCHANA KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARI RINKI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 14 22 36 90

320262404289 CHANDANI KUMARI RANJIT CHAUDHARY SUNAINA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 5 21 26 91

320262402468 UTSAV KUMAR KANCHAN PRASAD KARI DEVI Male 12-05-2013 12 14 26 92
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320262402068 ADITY KUMAR DHAMENDRA  KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 29-01-2012 82 67 149 1

320262401287 AARUSHI KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 29-10-2012 69 58 127 2

320262403285 DEEPAK KUMAR MUNNA CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-05-2011 66 60 126 3

320262404046 MIRDULA KUMARI RAJEEV NANDAN PANDIT SUSHMA DEVI Female 15-09-2009 64 60 124 4

320262401162 VIKASH KUMAR ANIL VISHWAKARMA MANJU DEVI Male 05-03-2011 70 53 123 5

320262402060 DHIRAJ KUMAR DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 59 121 6

320262401288 ARAYAN KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 69 52 121 7

320262404391 SUPRIYA KUMARI SAILENDRA KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 07-02-2012 65 52 117 8

320262405040 RIMJHIM KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RAJINI KUMARI Female 13-06-2011 69 47 116 9

320262403447 ANKIT KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 61 55 116 10

320262401226 ANURADHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Female 12-09-2013 60 55 115 11

320262403441 PRINS KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 53 113 12

320262405281 ISHA RAJ SUJEET KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 26-02-2013 57 56 113 13

320262405086 ROHIT KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR RIMA KUMARI Male 02-02-2013 62 46 108 14

320262402127 TANIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 16-08-2013 54 54 108 15

320262406029 AMRITA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 26-09-2011 55 48 103 16

320262404396 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAJANI SHARMA ARTI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 52 51 103 17

320262401312 DIBYANSU KUMAR BABAN SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 55 47 102 18

320262403369 KUMARI ANISHA SINHA NIRANJAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 55 46 101 19

320262405114 SHALANI KUMARI SHINTU PANDEY SAPNA KUMARI Female 05-02-2012 55 45 100 20

320262401107 GUNJAN KUMAR AMARKANT PRAKASH AMRITA KUMARI Male 03-10-2012 55 45 100 21

320262404193 JULI KUMARI RAMBALAK SINGH YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 56 43 99 22

320262401394 RAJA KUMAR BHOLA PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 57 42 99 23

320262404476 NISHANT KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 51 48 99 24

320262402190 AKANKSHA KUMARI DILIP PRASAD MATHURI RINKU DEVI Female 13-06-2010 51 47 98 25

320262402116 DIPALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 55 98 26

320262402126 SONU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR LALMUNI DEVI Male 19-10-2011 53 44 97 27

320262403199 ANURAG KUMAR MITHLESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 52 43 95 28

320262404141 RIYA RAJ RAJU KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 56 39 95 29

320262406058 HIMANSHU KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 10-06-2013 50 45 95 30

320262402519 RINKI KUMARI KRISHAN CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 42 52 94 31

320262402575 KIMATI KUMARI LATE DIPU KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 47 46 93 32

320262403116 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR MANTU PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2013 58 35 93 33

320262403200 KIRAN KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 50 42 92 34

320262402345 VIVEK KUMAR JAGDEV PANDIT VIBHA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 51 40 91 35
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320262403250 VIKKI KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 56 35 91 36

320262403324 DIRSHTI KUMARI NANDU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 23-09-2012 56 35 91 37

320262403440 PAYAL KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR ANGULA KUMARI Female 08-11-2012 45 46 91 38

320262401054 GOLU KUMAR AJEET JAMADAR INDU DEVI Male 18-12-2012 51 40 91 39

320262402169 SURAJ KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR SUBBI KUMARI Male 20-08-2010 42 48 90 40

320262401414 VISHUN KUMAR BHUSHAN RAM ANJALI Male 12-02-2012 39 51 90 41

320262404419 SANGITA KUMARI SANJAY JAMADAR LAXMAMINI DEVI Female 01-01-2006 50 39 89 42

320262401102 NIKHIL RAJ AMARJEET KUMAR DIPMALA DEVI Male 06-07-2013 44 45 89 43

320262406195 MANISH KUMAR VINOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2014 52 37 89 44

320262405034 DEV RAJ SHAILESH KUMAR
SHARMA KUMARI NUTAN Male 16-07-2012 48 40 88 45

320262403465 SUMAN KUMARI PAPPU SINGH CHANDRAMANI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 43 45 88 46

320262402097 SONACHI KUMARI DHARAMVEER SAW PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 49 88 47

320262401204 KHUSHABU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 42 45 87 48

320262403522 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU PANDIT PARWATI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 39 48 87 49

320262406127 SALU KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 09-08-2013 44 42 86 50

320262404322 KRISH KUMAR RAPPU PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 50 35 85 51

320262402363 JANBIR KUMAR JAUNE KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 43 39 82 52

320262405317 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 18-05-2012 42 40 82 53

320262401277 RITIK KUMAR ASHOK RAM GITA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 45 37 82 54

320262405314 PRASIDDHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SWARNAKANCHAN
KUMARI Female 17-05-2013 34 48 82 55

320262403019 GAUTAM KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 41 40 81 56

320262402221 SACHIN KUMAR DINESH SAW KANCHAN DEVI Male 30-11-2011 40 40 80 57

320262403497 KUNAL KUMAAR PINKU PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 43 80 58

320262402242 RAVI KUMAR FEKAN PASWAN DAULTI DEVI Male 22-07-2012 40 39 79 59

320262404052 ANIKET BHARTEE RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH NITU KUMARI Male 15-01-2013 43 36 79 60

320262405292 RAJOO KUMAR SUJIT PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 04-09-2013 46 33 79 61

320262404563 INDRAJIT KUMAR SARUN PASWAN JAYMANTI DEVI Male 22-11-2012 42 36 78 62

320262404243 VISHAL KUMAR RANDHEER SINGH BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 41 78 63

320262404307 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJIT LAHERI VIBHA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 45 32 77 64

320262403532 SANTU KUMAR PINTU THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 39 76 65

320262401495 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDRAMANI PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 05-06-2012 40 36 76 66

320262403286 KHALU KUMAR MUNNA JAMADAR REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 43 76 67

320262402544 MAMTA KUMARI KUSHANDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-08-2013 37 38 75 68

320262406188 SUNNY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR PUJA RANI Male 02-02-2012 43 31 74 69
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320262402238 MAUSAM KUMARI DURSAIN CHAUDHARI DHANA MANTI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 36 38 74 70

320262401059 ALPANA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 26-01-2013 39 35 74 71

320262406179 GAURAV KUMAR VINOD CHAUDHARI GIRIJA DRVI Male 01-02-2013 33 41 74 72

320262403352 RADHA KUMARI NAWAL SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 34 39 73 73

320262405121 SAMIR KUMAR SHIV JI PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 32 41 73 74

320262404348 BABLI KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN MUNITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 28 45 73 75

320262404569 ANUSHKA KUMARI SATENDR KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 36 73 76

320262401205 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 09-08-2013 34 39 73 77

320262405171 RAHUL KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 30-01-2011 33 39 72 78

320262406065 GOLU KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR GIRJA DEVI Male 21-05-2011 30 42 72 79

320262402327 SWEETY KUMARI INDAL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 29-05-2013 41 31 72 80

320262406069 SHIWANI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 18-08-2013 34 38 72 81

320262406145 MOHAN KUMAR VIJENDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Male 02-10-2010 35 36 71 82

320262403515 SNEHLATA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 15-10-2011 34 37 71 83

320262404541 UTKARSH PRABHAKAR SANTOSH KUMAR CHNCHAL DEVI Male 12-07-2012 33 38 71 84

320262404062 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJESH CHAUDHARY KANTI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 32 39 71 85

320262402377 AMAN KUMAR JITENDAR CHAUDHARI RIBHA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 38 32 70 86

320262403364 CHHOTI KUMARI NIRANJAN CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 07-11-2012 35 35 70 87

320262403350 MUSKAN  KUMARI NAWAL KISHOR NEETA KUMARI Female 13-11-2012 34 36 70 88

320262402322 NIRANJAN KUMAR HIRA PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 35 34 69 89

320262401228 RAVIRANJAN ARVIND KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Male 05-01-2013 38 31 69 90

320262404491 VIVEK KUMAR SANJEEV RAM RENU DEVI Male 21-06-2013 33 36 69 91

320262402328 PRINCE KUMAR INDAL PANDIT SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 33 67 92

320262403117 RAHUL KUMAR MANTU PRASAD SHARMA SARITA KUMARI Male 14-03-2012 34 32 66 93

320262406147 ANKUSH KUMAR VIJENDRA PASWAN RUBBI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 30 36 66 94

320262405345 ABHIMANNU KUMAR SUNNY KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 29 37 66 95

320262403406 NITU KUMARI OMPRAKASH PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 33 65 96

320262404100 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 29 36 65 97

320262402545 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR KUSHENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 33 65 98

320262405196 GANESH KUMAR SOHARAY CHAUDHARY KOSUM DEVI Male 07-04-2012 24 41 65 99

320262404394 SAHIL KUMAR SAILESH PASWAN SANGRRT DEVI Male 02-03-2013 27 38 65 100

320262405346 PANKAJ KUMAR SURAJ PASWAN RAJMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 37 64 101

320262402578 KANGAN KUMARI LATE RUPESH SINGH NISHA KUMARI Female 15-04-2013 24 40 64 102

320262401105 SACHIN KUMAR AMARJIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 28 35 63 103

320262403411 AMARJEET KUMAR PANKAJ BIND SANGEETA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 27 36 63 104
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320262402360 KUMAR GAURAV JANARDHAN PANDIT RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 33 63 105

320262401403 ANJALI KUMARI BHUESHWAR PANDIT MEENA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 26 37 63 106

320262405178 GOLU KUMAR SIDDHESHWAR JAMADAR SHRABILA DEVI Male 28-11-2010 23 39 62 107

320262401011 ANUSHKA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 17-01-2012 29 33 62 108

320262401134 BITTU KUMAR ANATH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 33 29 62 109

320262404316 TRISHYA KUMARI RANJIT RAM SONI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 31 31 62 110

320262402005 PUJA KUMARI CHHOTE JAMADAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 36 62 111

320262404588 JYOTI KUMARI SATNARAYAN PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 18 44 62 112

320262401094 SURAJ KUMAR AKLU RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Male 08-08-2013 22 40 62 113

320262402055 DIVYA KUMARI DEEPU KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 06-06-2011 25 36 61 114

320262404557 ANUPAM KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA NISHI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 34 27 61 115

320262402100 SANDHYA KUMARI DHARMANAND KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 32 60 116

320262402198 RAJNANDNI KUMARI DINANNATH CHOUDHARY FULOO DEVI Female 05-05-2012 28 32 60 117

320262401145 SUJIT KUMAR ANIL MAHTO GURIYA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 20 39 59 118

320262405225 SAKSHI KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD KIRAN KUMARI Female 05-03-2012 31 28 59 119

320262404448 BARSHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN JULI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 21 38 59 120

320262401002 PRIYA KUMARI AAKASH KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 22 37 59 121

320262401101 SHOBHA KUMARI AMAR NATH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 08-09-2013 26 33 59 122

320262404128 NISHANT KUMAR RAJKUMAR PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 24 33 57 123

320262404263 ASMITA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 23 34 57 124

320262402425 PRADIP KUMAR JUGAL PRASAD RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 33 56 125

320262404596 SWEETI KUMARI SATYENDRA PASWAN SATYA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 16 40 56 126

320262403419 RANJAN KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MALO DEVI Male 25-12-2012 22 34 56 127

320262404311 SAPNA KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN DEVI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 31 55 128

320262404042 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 20 35 55 129

320262405352 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SURENDRA CHAUDHARI KAMLA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 20 35 55 130

320262404135 VIKKI KUMAR RAJU JAMADAR RUNTI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 25 30 55 131

320262402303 SAHIL KUMARI HARENDAR CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Female 13-07-2011 22 32 54 132

320262404543 MUSHU KUMARI SANTOSH MISTRI SUSHILA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 25 29 54 133

320262402006 SUPRIYA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL PTATIMA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 28 26 54 134

320262404003 MANISHA KUMARI PURARI PANDIT RANJANA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 18 35 53 135

320262401375 RIYA RANI BATU SAW SARWILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 23 52 136

320262402364 MANISH KUMAR JAWAHAR BIND GUDIYA DAVI Male 01-01-2013 19 33 52 137

320262403590 ANKIT KUMAR PREAM CHAUDHARI RUBI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 21 30 51 138

320262403181 RAUKI KUMAR MITHALESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 22 29 51 139
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320262403550 PRATIK KUMAR PRAHLAD KUMR BABITA DEVI Male 26-06-2015 22 29 51 140

320262403469 SAHIL KUMAR PARAMANAND SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 26 24 50 141

320262403004 PUSHPALATA KUMARI MAHENDRA CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 28 49 142

320262406148 LAKSHMAN KUMAR VIJENDRA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 02-04-2010 23 25 48 143

320262404148 MAUSAM KUMARI RAJU PASWAN ANKU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 18 30 48 144

320262406126 PAYAL KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN CHANO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 27 47 145

320262404044 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 20 26 46 146

320262406178 ANKUSH KUMAR VINIT PASWAN NAVITA DEVI Male 12-04-2010 22 23 45 147

320262403086 VICKY KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 15-03-2012 18 25 43 148

320262401056 ANSHU KUMAR AJEET PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 09-12-2013 11 32 43 149

320262405384 KIRAN KUMARI SURYA DEV KUMAR LAVALI KUMARI Female 22-08-2011 13 29 42 150

320262403067 RANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 15 27 42 151

320262404302 RINKI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 01-02-2012 10 27 37 152

320262404096 MUSHKAN KUMARI RAJESH RAM RAJMANI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 12 13 25 153
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320262405228 PANKAJ KUMAR SUBODH GOP ANITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 68 58 126 1

320262405122 ANIKET KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 61 59 120 2

320262405195 RAKESH KUMAR SIYARAM CHAUHAN SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 54 65 119 3

320262405185 ARJUN KUMAR SIKENDAR PASWAN BUJHI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 66 53 119 4

320262404464 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY SAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 68 51 119 5

320262405321 SONU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 61 116 6

320262402325 SWEETY KUMARI HRIDAY PASWAN LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 56 57 113 7

320262403258 NISHANT KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 59 113 8

320262403252 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR VERMA VIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 59 52 111 9

320262404454 ADITYA RAJ SANJAY PRASAD BEBI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 65 45 110 10

320262405123 ANKIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 53 109 11

320262405002 SARSWATI KUMARI SATYENDRA TANTI SUNDARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 46 108 12

320262406109 RENU KUMARI VIJAY BIND MUNNI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 50 57 107 13

320262405001 BADAL KUMAR SATYENDRA SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 67 39 106 14

320262403389 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NITISH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 55 51 106 15

320262402028 SIMRAN KUMARI CHUNNU PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 53 52 105 16

320262401344 SHIVANI KUMARI BAJENDRA TATI DOLI DEVI Female 30-05-2011 60 45 105 17

320262401070 LAXMI KUMARI AJIT PANDIT DEVI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 57 48 105 18

320262401309 RAVI KUMAR AZAD PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 49 104 19

320262402037 MANISH KUMAR DAROGI BIND LALO DEVI Male 07-01-2012 64 40 104 20

320262404188 SURUCHI KUMARI RAMASHISH PRASAD SUNILA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 53 51 104 21

320262402420 SONU KUMAR JITENDRA RAVIDAS SUNTI DEVI Male 12-09-2011 56 47 103 22

320262402306 SANTU KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR SUBIDHA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 59 43 102 23

320262405032 SHANVI SHAILESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 23-02-2013 60 42 102 24

320262405184 ANSHU KUMARI SIKENDAR PASWAN BUJHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 51 101 25

320262403390 SAHITYA SHASHI PASWAN NITISH KUMAR KUMARI RAVI RAGNI Male 26-08-2013 56 44 100 26

320262402401 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA MISTRI VIBHA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 51 48 99 27

320262404057 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 28-12-2011 44 55 99 28

320262405054 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 50 48 98 29

320262402494 GOLU KUMAR KARU PRASAD KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 39 98 30

320262404349 ALISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2013 50 48 98 31

320262405340 RAJU KUMAR SUNIL TANTI KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 45 97 32

320262405263 ANJALI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SAW MUNNI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 48 49 97 33

320262402015 SATYAM KUMAR CHINTU RAM SIMA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 57 40 97 34

320262401187 PRITAM RAJ ARBIND PASWAN PARTIMA DEVI Male 07-08-2013 53 44 97 35
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320262406075 SHIVANI KUMARI UPENDRA
PANDIT UPENDRA PANDIT JULI DEVI Female 16-03-2011 47 49 96 36

320262402566 PIYUSH KUMAR LALIT VYAS SINKI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 41 55 96 37

320262402376 PAWANI KUMARI JETENDRA SAW PUJA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 55 40 95 38

320262406099 VANDNA SINGH SONVADRE VALMIKI SINGH RINA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 48 47 95 39

320262403468 SHIWANI KUMARI PAPU MISTRY SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 46 94 40

320262401329 MAUSAM KUMARI BABLU PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 37 57 94 41

320262404420 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY KR. GUPTA SONI GUPTA Male 29-12-2012 47 47 94 42

320262401298 ASHOK KUMAR AVDHESH RAVIDAS RUKMINI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 46 47 93 43

320262405376 KARAN KUMAR SURESH PANDIT SAKUNTI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 38 54 92 44

320262402477 NIKHIL KUMAR KANIL KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 53 39 92 45

320262402150 LADLI KUMARI DHARMENDRA TANTI SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 37 91 46

320262403284 ADITYA KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 52 91 47

320262402430 SUJIT KUMAR KAILASH CHAUDHARY NILAM DEVI Male 02-06-2012 42 49 91 48

320262403291 ANSHU KUMAR MUNNA LAL VERMA SANGITA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 52 39 91 49

320262401087 KOMAL KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH NISHI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 42 49 91 50

320262403178 ANKUSH KUMAR MINTU MISTRI ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 42 90 51

320262404069 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 42 48 90 52

320262401439 VIVEK KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 25-01-2013 46 44 90 53

320262401357 LABLI KUMARI BALMIKI RAM RITA DEVI Male 19-02-2013 37 53 90 54

320262402365 ROHIT KUMAR JAWALA PRASAD SAKILA DEVI Male 24-11-2014 49 41 90 55

320262401319 MUSKAN KUMARI BABLU KUMAR DHANTI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 51 38 89 56

320262403498 GAURAV KUMAR PINNU KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 56 88 57

320262402408 SANGAM KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD NILU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 47 41 88 58

320262404082 KAVITA KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 45 88 59

320262405072 MANISH KUMAR SHANKAR RAVIDAS JULI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 46 41 87 60

320262402252 ASHNEHA KUMARI GANESH RAVIDAS SEEMA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 43 44 87 61

320262403040 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANNU HALWAI RINKI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 43 43 86 62

320262404203 SANJIT KUMAR RAMESH BIND GURIYA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 44 42 86 63

320262402140 LUCY KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 14-06-2012 45 41 86 64

320262403318 RAJA KUMAR NAND KISHORE SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 21-05-2013 46 40 86 65

320262403401 ROHAN KUMAR OM PRAKSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 49 36 85 66

320262404106 ARYAN RAJ RAJIV KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 10-02-2012 40 44 84 67

320262405057 KOSAM KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SAW SHILA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 40 44 84 68

320262403573 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 36 83 69
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320262401149 SONAM KUMARI ANIL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 20-04-2012 42 41 83 70

320262404230 PRIYA KUMARI RAMPRIT PASWAN PRIYA KA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 41 42 83 71

320262403405 PRIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH KUMAR INDRANI KUMARI Female 05-07-2013 42 41 83 72

320262402272 PIYUSH KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR PARWATI DEVI Male 23-03-2011 40 42 82 73

320262404151 CHANDAN KUMAR RAKESH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 49 33 82 74

320262403325 ASHIK KUMAR NANDU KUMAR PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 43 81 75

320262405289 ABHISEK KUMAR SUJIT PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 28 52 80 76

320262401373 SHIVAM KUMAR BASANT JAMADAR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 41 79 77

320262405369 SUJATA KUMARI SURENDRA RAVIDAS SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 38 79 78

320262403275 RAUSHAN KUMAR MUKESH YADAV VEVI DEVI Male 03-08-2013 35 44 79 79

320262402040 ROHIT KUMAR DAYANAND CHAUHAN REENA DEVI Male 07-05-2010 42 36 78 80

320262403558 ANAND KUMAR PRAMOD BIND SAROJ DEVI Male 13-12-2011 33 45 78 81

320262406072 AARYAN KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 35 43 78 82

320262402226 ANJALI KUMARI DIPENDRA CHAUDHARY FHULMANTI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 43 35 78 83

320262403366 AMBIKA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR KUMARI RANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2010 38 39 77 84

320262403412 DIPAK KUMAR PANKAJ CHAUDHARY REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 37 77 85

320262405342 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 42 35 77 86

320262404479 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJEET PASWAN FULO DEVI Female 19-12-2013 47 30 77 87

320262404480 NANDANI KUMARI SANJEET PASWAN FULO DEVI Female 19-12-2011 44 32 76 88

320262405198 CHANDANI KUMARI SOMAR RAM SUDHA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 36 40 76 89

320262403242 RAUNAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 13-07-2013 39 37 76 90

320262401434 SURAJ KUMAR BINOD PRASAD BIBHA KUMARI Male 20-01-2007 38 37 75 91

320262402071 ATUL RAJ DHANANJAY KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Male 18-01-2012 28 47 75 92

320262401159 SANNI KUMAR ANIL RAVIDAS NITU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 34 41 75 93

320262403478 SAURABH KUMAR PARMOD PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 44 31 75 94

320262401126 ARCHANA BHARTI ANAND KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 20-09-2013 35 40 75 95

320262401044 SAHIL KUMAR AJAY RAM SONI DEVI Male 14-06-2014 45 30 75 96

320262402227 SHIV KUMAR DIPENDRA CHAUDHARY FHULMANTI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 38 36 74 97

320262404313 JIMI KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD RAJMANTI DEVI Female 21-10-2011 22 51 73 98

320262403402 AMRITA BHARTI OMKAR DAS RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 36 73 99

320262405058 SUMAN KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SAW DAULTI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 38 34 72 100

320262403012 AYUSH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 37 35 72 101

320262401156 SONAM KUMARI ANIL RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 35 37 72 102

320262401457 KITU KUMAR BIRJAN PRASAD NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 35 71 103

320262404411 AMARJIT KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 31 71 104
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320262402162 ARPAN KUMARI DHARMVIR KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 05-10-2013 33 38 71 105

320262401299 DEEPAK KUMAR AVDHESH YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 36 70 106

320262401456 ANITA KUMARI BIRESH YADAV SWITI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 33 70 107

320262402478 PINTU KUMAR KANTI MANJHI MALO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 43 70 108

320262402504 ANKIT KUMAR KAUSHAL KISHORE
PANDEY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 36 70 109

320262401147 CHANDAN KUMAR ANIL PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 35 70 110

320262401331 CHANDANI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD RUBY DEVI Female 28-06-2013 32 38 70 111

320262401333 MONI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 02-11-2013 38 32 70 112

320262402245 DASHRATH KUMAR FULCHAND JAMADAR GAURI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 39 30 69 113

320262406123 RAJNANDNI KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 40 69 114

320262404129 BIKASH KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAVIDAS INDU DEVI Male 07-06-2012 26 43 69 115

320262401131 BITTU KUMAR ANANDI PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 23-02-2012 35 33 68 116

320262406128 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN JHUNI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 29 39 68 117

320262403056 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 38 30 68 118

320262404245 MUSKAN KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR VERMA BABITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 32 36 68 119

320262401492 MUSKAN KUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN
KUMAR RUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 40 67 120

320262402492 PRIYA KUMARI KARU PASWAN KARMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 34 67 121

320262403267 LAV KUMAR MUKESH RAVIDAS SARITA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 29 38 67 122

320262401410 SNEHA KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR GAURI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 33 34 67 123

320262405256 SHIVAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 04-03-2012 29 37 66 124

320262402085 ANSHU KUMAR DHANANJAY SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 07-09-2012 27 39 66 125

320262403408 PALLAVI KUMARI PACHU PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 38 66 126

320262402092 PUNAM KUMARI DHARAM RAVIDAS BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 36 66 127

320262401279 VINAY KUMAR ASHOK RAVIDAS JYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 30 66 128

320262401216 SONALI KUMARI ARUN RAJAK RUBY DEVI Female 16-05-2012 30 35 65 129

320262403341 AARUSHI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 01-04-2013 31 34 65 130

320262402337 SANDIP KUMAR INDRJEET KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 06-02-2010 37 27 64 131

320262405233 PRINCE KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 37 64 132

320262403211 RAJU KUMAR MITRANJAN BIND RAVITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 32 32 64 133

320262401359 RAHUL KUMAR BALMIKI SAW RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 31 64 134

320262403404 CHANDANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 27 36 63 135

320262403397 KHUSHI KUMARI NIVAS KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 22 41 63 136

320262402572 DEEPAK KUMAR LATAN MANJHI RAJMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 43 62 137

320262402050 BABBI KUMAR DEEPAK PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Male 11-09-2011 25 37 62 138
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320262402176 ARV KUMAR DHURI PASWAN RUVI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 139

320262404229 PRITY KUMARI RAMPRAWESH RAVIDAS PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 35 27 62 140

320262401440 RIYA BHARTI BIPIN KUMAR PASWAN SWEETY KUMARI Female 27-11-2012 25 37 62 141

320262405009 FULMANTI KUMARI SHAILENDRA BIND SAROJA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 37 25 62 142

320262401142 SWEETY KUMARI ANIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 33 28 61 143

320262403377 BIBHA KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN MADHURI DEVI Female 05-03-2010 24 36 60 144

320262402330 ANJALI KUMARI INDAL RAM RUBITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 27 60 145

320262403564 PUSHPA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 34 60 146

320262401041 RAUSHAN KUMAR AJAY PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Male 11-07-2011 30 30 60 147

320262401085 VIKRAM KUMAR AKHILESH RAUT PAVITRI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 23 37 60 148

320262402016 SHABNAM KUMARI CHINTU YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 25 35 60 149

320262401183 GUDIYA KUMARI ANURAG KUMAR RUMA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 26 34 60 150

320262406173 DILKHUSH KUMAR VINAY RAM SWEETY DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 28 59 151

320262405102 AMRITA KUMARI SHASHIRANJAN PRASAD DOLLY DEVI Female 27-08-2011 24 35 59 152

320262404149 DIMPAL KUMARI RAJU YADAV RINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 153

320262404324 SHIVRAN KUMARI RATAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 24 35 59 154

320262402469 KOMAL KUMARI KANCHAN SINGH KOMAL KUMARI Female 10-12-2011 24 34 58 155

320262405227 NANDNI KUMARI SUBHOD PRASAD SUDHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 26 32 58 156

320262403545 SHAILESH RAVIDAS PRADEEP RAVIDAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 27 31 58 157

320262402206 ANUPAM KUMARI DINESH KUMAR KOSHILA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 21 37 58 158

320262401135 SAURAV KUMAR ANIL JAMADAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 32 58 159

320262406177 SONIKA KUMARI VINESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 36 57 160

320262404418 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY CHOUDHARI PINKI DEVI Female 14-10-2012 25 32 57 161

320262404403 AYUSHI KUMARI SAKINDRA PASWAN RINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 27 56 162

320262402308 CHANDANI KUMARI HARI PASWAN MALVI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 27 29 56 163

320262402366 NEHA BHARTI JAY PRAKASH DIPANTI DEVI Female 06-09-2013 22 34 56 164

320262402343 AKASH KUMAR JAGAN PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-10-2013 26 29 55 165

320262403448 BABLI KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 05-02-2010 36 18 54 166

320262402409 SARTI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 28 53 167

320262403287 VINAY KUMAR MUNNA JAMADAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 34 53 168

320262404181 SACHIN KUMAR RAMAKANT YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-04-2011 27 26 53 169

320262403196 AKASH KUMAR MITHLESH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 22 31 53 170

320262404195 REKHA KUMARI RAMBALI RAVIDAS KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 26 27 53 171

320262404385 CHHOTU KUMAR SADHU CHAUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 07-12-2013 27 26 53 172

320262403450 SHABNAM KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 24 28 52 173
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320262401161 DHANJAY KUMAR ANIL TANTI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 174

320262401211 LAKSHMINIYA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN SABUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 25 52 175

320262401498 MUSKAN KUMARI CHANDRAMOHAN VYAS PARWATI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 26 26 52 176

320262404127 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MISTRI MANISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 27 52 177

320262404283 PUJA KUMARI RANJEET RAM RINA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 23 28 51 178

320262401392 RANI KUMARI BHOLA MISTRI BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 30 51 179

320262403333 ASHISH KUMAR NARESH SAW SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 30 51 180

320262403464 RADHA KUMARI PAPPU SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 14-01-2013 18 33 51 181

320262406020 SRIPANCH KUMAR TUNTUN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 15 35 50 182

320262403094 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ RAVIDAS RINKI DEVI Female 23-12-2012 22 28 50 183

320262403138 MD ANIK MD HASIM REHANA KHATOON Male 12-10-2011 23 26 49 184

320262403596 SATISH KUMAR PREMAN PASWAN PARWATI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 20 29 49 185

320262405223 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBHASH PASWAN FULAVA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 25 24 49 186

320262405301 SHIVA KUMAR SUNIL BIND USHA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 23 25 48 187

320262404256 SAVITA KUMARI RANJAN VYAS MITALI DEVI Female 25-04-2013 23 25 48 188

320262403018 ARTI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 25 47 189

320262402158 BRIJNANDAN KUMAR DHARMVEER PASWAN NILAM DEVI Male 03-12-2011 21 26 47 190

320262401033 SONI KUMARI AJAY MISTRY BABITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 20 26 46 191

320262403474 SAJAN MANJHI PARMANAND MANJHI KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 24 45 192

320262402243 HANSRAJ KUMAR FUDAN JAMADAR BHUNU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 25 44 193

320262402151 HEMA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 19 44 194

320262405339 SONAM KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA KHUSHABU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 24 44 195

320262401234 RITIK KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN SIYAWATI DEVI Male 14-04-2012 20 24 44 196

320262406139 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 17 27 44 197

320262404546 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 24 43 198

320262401370 ASVANI KUMAR BARUN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 18 24 42 199

320262401295 ARCHANA KUMARI AVDHESH PASWAN SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 17 25 42 200

320262405206 VIKRAM KUMAR SONU MANJHI GANITA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 20 20 40 201

320262403257 NANDNI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN RAJNI DEVI Female 22-02-2012 17 22 39 202

320262401160 AJAY KUMAR ANIL TANTI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 8 30 38 203

320262402587 SHIVAM KUMAR LAXMAN TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 12 23 35 204

320262404366 RAJTILK KUMAR ROHITPRASAD RUNI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 9 21 30 205

320262401355 SANTLAL KUMAR BALMIKI PANDIT BABI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 Absent 18 18 Disqualified
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320262405221 NITIN KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 71 58 129 1

320262403008 NIKHIL KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD KANTI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 62 59 121 2

320262406244 MANISH KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD BACHCHI DEVI Male 12-05-2011 55 63 118 3

320262405090 ANKUSH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR DAULTI DEVI Male 15-04-2013 65 49 114 4

320262403563 PRASHANT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 19-09-2013 63 51 114 5

320262405283 VIKRANTA KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 66 47 113 6

320262403023 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 59 52 111 7

320262403531 JANVI SINGH PINTU SINGH CHITU DEVI Female 27-02-2013 58 50 108 8

320262404288 SANGITA KUMARI RANJIT CHAUDHARI MALO DEVI Female 01-10-2012 58 48 106 9

320262401282 SHREE BIDHI ASHOK VIND MANJU DEVI Male 12-05-2012 58 46 104 10

320262403274 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR MUKESH YADAV BIROJA  DEVI Male 02-02-2012 51 51 102 11

320262404430 PRITAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 27-10-2012 59 43 102 12

320262406022 SAURAV KUMAR TUNTUN PRASAD NILU DEVI Male 12-02-2012 46 55 101 13

320262406009 DHEERAJ KUMAR TULSI KUMAR SAMUNDRI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 56 45 101 14

320262404590 SATYA MAHANI SATYAPAL MAHANI SHIVKANTA SHANDILYA Female 03-12-2012 52 47 99 15

320262403403 PARISHA KUMARI OMPRAKASH AARTI DEVI Female 01-09-2013 56 43 99 16

320262403576 SUBAL KUMARI PRAMOD SAW CHAMPA DEVI Female 10-03-2010 41 56 97 17

320262403299 SURAJ KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 02-01-2012 46 49 95 18

320262402353 PRINCE KUMAR JAIRAM THAKUR VEENA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 51 43 94 19

320262402073 SHIVANI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR JULI. DEVI Female 27-12-2012 55 39 94 20

320262403011 RABIN KUMAR MAHESH CHAUHAN PRAWILA DEVI Male 05-03-2009 45 45 90 21

320262402136 CHANDAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 41 88 22

320262402569 KRISHAN KUMAR LALJI CHAUHAN PARVATI DEVI Male 03-03-2011 41 47 88 23

320262401099 SHAVANAM KUMARI AMAN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 46 42 88 24

320262402099 KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR DHARAMVIR KEWAT SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 32 83 25

320262404025 SONU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 43 40 83 26

320262403226 AMIR ALAM MOSIM MIYAN SARWARI KHATOON Male 30-11-2012 39 44 83 27

320262404537 SUHANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHITAL DEVI Female 24-07-2013 48 35 83 28

320262405303 AANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 08-02-2011 34 48 82 29

320262401066 SUPRIYA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 36 81 30

320262402026 RINKI KUMARI CHUNNU MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 38 41 79 31

320262405042 SAMEER KUMAR SHAMBHU MISTRI KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 41 79 32

320262402247 NIBHA KUMARI GANAURI CHAUHAN INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 44 78 33

320262406002 RADHIKA KUMARI TINKU KUMAR JULLI DEVI Female 01-08-2011 43 34 77 34

320262403523 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU RAM SONI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 41 36 77 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NALANDA  |  Page 71  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 61

Merit List For Model School
District: NALANDA     Block: PARWALPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262401425 RAJNANDNI KUMARI BIMAL SAW PRABHA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 38 38 76 36

320262401117 ANSHU PRIYA AMIT KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 37 39 76 37

320262404146 AMAN KUMAR RAJU PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 16-08-2012 32 43 75 38

320262404558 NISHA SANTU RAJMANI Female 11-11-2012 36 39 75 39

320262404427 KRISHNA SANJAY KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 41 75 40

320262402406 AMIT KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD SHOBHA KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 33 40 73 41

320262405226 BALMIKI KUMAR SUBHASH RAUT GIRANI DEVI Male 10-05-2009 31 40 71 42

320262406245 PARWATI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 29 41 70 43

320262404101 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 13-04-2013 22 48 70 44

320262405021 DIPAK KUMAR SHAILENDRA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 39 30 69 45

320262401163 AADITYA KUMAR ANIL YADAV SHYAM SUNDARI DEVI Male 12-08-2009 37 31 68 46

320262402502 SONU KUMAR KAUSAL KISHORE YADAV AKLI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 31 37 68 47

320262405341 LAWAKUSH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 20-09-2010 32 34 66 48

320262401052 AMIT KUMAR AJAY YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 29 37 66 49

320262403115 RAJU KUMAR MANTU PASWAN RAJO DEVI Male 29-06-2012 28 38 66 50

320262406152 CHANDANI KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 10-03-2011 36 29 65 51

320262401270 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 11-08-2012 28 37 65 52

320262403190 HIMANSHU KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 36 27 63 53

320262404006 RAUNAK KUMAR RABINDRA PRASAD ARCHANA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 31 31 62 54

320262404333 PREEYA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 34 60 55

320262404527 ROHIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SHARVILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 36 59 56

320262401463 PIYUSH KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR RAMRATI DEVI Male 06-04-2011 28 30 58 57

320262404104 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 29 27 56 58

320262402067 ALKA KUMARI DEVSHARAN PASWAN SARO DEVI Female 21-05-2011 20 34 54 59

320262402389 KUMARI BAISHNAVI JITENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 16-01-2013 23 30 53 60

320262406198 SUNITA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD SHUSMA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 14 34 48 61

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NALANDA  |  Page 72  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: NALANDA     Block: RAHUI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262402342 HARSHIT KUMAR ANAND ISHWAR CHANDRA
PUSHPAM RINKI KUMARI Male 22-02-2013 71 64 135 1

320262401133 SALONI KUMARI ANANT KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 04-04-2013 69 44 113 2

320262405067 GYANI KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN SHYAMA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 56 50 106 3

320262402334 DIVYA KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR SURIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 64 41 105 4

320262402395 RITIK KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MEGHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 54 51 105 5

320262401248 PRINCE KUMAR ASHISH RANJAN MADHURI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 60 44 104 6

320262402273 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 59 45 104 7

320262402250 AMAN KUMAR GANESH PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 04-09-2013 55 48 103 8

320262402373 SURAJ KUMAR JAYRAM MISTRI MANJU DEVI Male 06-09-2010 52 49 101 9

320262406102 PREMMANI KUMAR VEER ABHIMANYU
THAKUR SOBHA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 49 51 100 10

320262404400 NAYANA KUMARI SAKALDEEP RAVIDAS LAKSHMINIA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 42 99 11

320262404274 SAKSHI  KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH PRITY DEVI Female 10-11-2013 53 44 97 12

320262402335 SUNNY KUMAR INDRAJIT KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 02-07-2011 54 42 96 13

320262405333 SUVIN KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 44 96 14

320262403099 PALLBI KUMARI MANOJ SAW RUPAM DEVI Female 16-05-2013 41 55 96 15

320262404048 SWATI KUMARI RAJEEV PASWAN FULO DEVI Female 14-03-2012 50 45 95 16

320262405097 PAYAL KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD PRATIMA KUMARI Female 13-02-2012 52 42 94 17

320262405282 TANNU KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 55 93 18

320262401219 CHHATISH KUMAR ARUN YADAV KARI DEVI Male 09-03-2010 41 51 92 19

320262404586 ANKIT KUMAR SATISH RAVIDAS RAKHI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 45 46 91 20

320262405162 TANISHA KUMARI SHRAVAN SAW RANI DEVI Female 13-11-2011 45 44 89 21

320262404202 PRINCE KUMAR RAMDEV RAM REENA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 44 44 88 22

320262403084 ANIKET KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD GYANTI DEVI Male 08-07-2013 46 42 88 23

320262402387 HIMANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 25-11-2009 40 47 87 24

320262405224 SURYA KUMAR SUBHASH PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 30 57 87 25

320262404513 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH GIRI RENU DEVI Female 25-01-2013 44 42 86 26

320262405394 RIYA KUMARI TARUN KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 01-04-2013 48 38 86 27

320262406154 ANKIT KUMAR VIKASH BHALLA MONIKA KUMARI Male 21-11-2013 42 43 85 28

320262403541 PRATIGYA KUMARI PRADEEP BHARTI SHALU DEVI Female 21-03-2011 42 42 84 29

320262404501 AMRITA KUMARI SANJIV PASWAN RIMPAL DEVI Female 29-11-2012 46 38 84 30

320262401092 MONELAL KUMAR AKLESH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 42 41 83 31

320262405096 PALAK KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD PRATIMA KUMARI Female 12-09-2009 38 43 81 32

320262401383 AASHISH KUMAR BHASHO SHAW SHANTI DEVI Male 15-09-2011 40 40 80 33
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320262403463 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPU SAW SONI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 44 36 80 34

320262401443 SANEHA KUMARI BIPIN YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 43 37 80 35

320262401399 SALONI KUMARI BHOLANATH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 43 36 79 36

320262403123 KHUSHBU KUMARI MASUDAN MISTRI GUDDI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 41 79 37

320262401175 SAGUN KUMARI ANU KUMAR DOLLI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 37 42 79 38

320262404500 PIYUSH RAJA SANJIV KUMAR SINHA SANGITA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 42 36 78 39

320262405386 KARAN KUMAR SURYADEV SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 10-07-2010 34 43 77 40

320262401363 KAJAL KUMARI BANARAS YADAV LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 34 43 77 41

320262401315 ANUSHKA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 31 46 77 42

320262405078 MAHI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV INDU DEVI Female 10-02-2010 38 38 76 43

320262403105 MUSHAKAN KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 39 76 44

320262405124 VIDHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 36 39 75 45

320262404086 MISHU KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN CHANCHAL DEVI Female 15-04-2012 39 36 75 46

320262405284 SATISH KUMAR SUJEET RAM REKHA DEVI Male 23-01-2011 41 33 74 47

320262404097 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAJESH RAM SAROJ DEVI Male 05-03-2013 38 36 74 48

320262404053 PRITI PANDEY RAJENDRA PANDEY VIBHA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 37 36 73 49

320262402087 SHUDHANSU KUMAR DHANJAY PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 06-09-2011 41 32 73 50

320262405295 NANDANI KUMARI SULOCHAN KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 33 40 73 51

320262405066 GAYATRI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN SHYAMA Female 19-12-2011 34 39 73 52

320262404453 UTTAM PASWAN SANJAY PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 29 44 73 53

320262402532 AASHISH KUMAR KUMAR RAJA RIBI DEVI Male 12-10-2013 30 42 72 54

320262405116 MONU KUMAR SHISHUPAL KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 31 40 71 55

320262402159 ANAD KUMAR DHARMVEER RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 39 71 56

320262402021 GAUTAM KUMAR CHUNCHUN RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 36 35 71 57

320262402348 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR JAGLAL CHAUDHARY ANJULA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 29 41 70 58

320262404113 KANISHKA BHARTI RAJIV PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 27-12-2012 29 41 70 59

320262404552 RANI BHARTI SANTOSH RAJAK SHILA DEVI Female 09-10-2010 28 41 69 60

320262405396 PRITI KUMARI TARUN PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 37 32 69 61

320262403031 CHANDANI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 32 37 69 62

320262404341 KRITI BHARTI RAVIKANT KUMAR USHA KUMARI Female 16-08-2011 27 41 68 63

320262402560 RAUSHAN KUMAR LALAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 11-06-2011 32 35 67 64

320262404067 ANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 14-07-2011 34 33 67 65

320262405063 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHANKAR MISTRI RANI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 27 40 67 66

320262403484 PRINCE RAJ PATEL PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 31 36 67 67

320262404368 REKHA KUMARI RUDAL BIND SANGITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 38 67 68
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320262401038 DILKHUSH KUMAR AJAY PASWAN KAJAL DEVI Male 13-02-2013 35 32 67 69

320262402462 ARVIND KUMAR KAMLESH RAVIDAS VIBHA DEVI Male 22-01-2009 27 39 66 70

320262402421 MUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 33 66 71

320262405373 RANI KUMARI SURESH CHAUDHARY SARO DEVI Female 29-08-2011 36 30 66 72

320262405367 MAMTA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 35 31 66 73

320262406061 KAUSHAL KUMAR UPENDRA GIRI MAHARANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 35 66 74

320262404428 MEGHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 12-02-2013 34 32 66 75

320262402565 RAJANI KUMARI LALINDRA PASWAN NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 42 65 76

320262404553 SAMAR KUMAR SANTOSH RAM SUJATA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 40 65 77

320262402471 PIYUSH KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR SIMPI DEVI Male 20-08-2013 25 40 65 78

320262403538 NIKHIL POORAN SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 28-05-2011 24 40 64 79

320262405207 SRISHTI KUMARI SONU PANDIT SHISHMANI DEVI Female 27-11-2010 31 32 63 80

320262401074 SHAHIL KUMAR AJIT RAM KAJAL DEVI Male 27-07-2011 29 34 63 81

320262401076 ANITA KUMARI AJIT YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 04-02-2012 24 39 63 82

320262402220 JYOTI KUMARI DINESH RAVIDAS SAJAL DEVI Female 10-08-2012 34 29 63 83

320262402217 ANSHU KUMAR DINESH RAVIDAS SONA DEVI Male 02-04-2009 34 28 62 84

320262401366 SHUKRIM KUMAR BANGALI CHAUDHARY DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 34 28 62 85

320262402293 PRIYANKA KUMARI GULAB PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 36 62 86

320262405249 SONAM KUMARI SUDHIR CHOUDHARY NILAM DEVI Female 15-03-2013 31 31 62 87

320262403492 SALONI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 27 34 61 88

320262403314 SHIVAM KUMAR NAGINA RAVIDAS TUSHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 30 60 89

320262402356 SHIVANI KUMARI JANARDAN PANDIT PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 28 59 90

320262403239 MAHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR ANNU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 91

320262404045 KUNAL RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR
VIDYARTHI SIMA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 24 34 58 92

320262402145 VARSHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SARITA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 27 31 58 93

320262402474 ASHISH KUMAR KANHAIYA SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 19-11-2013 26 32 58 94

320262402117 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SONMANTI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 18 39 57 95

320262405062 PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR MISTRI RANI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 27 30 57 96

320262405028 POOJA KUMARI SHAILENDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 33 24 57 97

320262402484 JYOTI KUMARI KARAN BIND SUMIGA DEVI Female 20-08-2010 21 35 56 98

320262405234 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 23 33 56 99

320262401256 SUBODH KUMAR ASHOK DAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 29 27 56 100

320262404270 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Male 04-12-2012 24 31 55 101

320262405237 KHUSHI KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 26 54 102
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320262401115 ANKIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 26 28 54 103

320262402470 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KANGRES KUMAR UTTAM DEVI Male 16-04-2014 23 30 53 104

320262404018 SONI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 22-06-2012 27 25 52 105

320262403175 PREETI KUMARI MINDAR RAM KOSAMI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 19 32 51 106

320262402102 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMBEER THAKUR RAKHI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 25 25 50 107

320262402405 MANBI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 16 34 50 108

320262403392 ANSHU KUMAR NITISH PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 20-01-2013 16 34 50 109

320262401313 SATYAM KUMAR BABLOO RAUT NIBHA DEVI Male 18-04-2013 22 28 50 110

320262401095 VIDYANAND KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-11-2014 16 34 50 111

320262401039 PRATYUSH RAJ AJAY PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 18-08-2010 18 30 48 112

320262401036 SULOCHAN KUMARI AJAY PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 29 47 113

320262402404 BANDHAN KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 05-05-2012 23 24 47 114

320262403265 SADHNA KUMARI MUKESH RAUT MUNNI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 13 34 47 115

320262403247 SOHANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 31 46 116

320262404197 ANSHU KUMARI RAMBHAROSE PASWAN LALPARI DEVI Female 06-04-2013 15 31 46 117

320262404554 SUNNY KUMAR SANTOSH RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 28 44 118

320262404220 SUSHAMITA KUMARI RAMNATH PASWAN SARASWATI DEVI Female 17-01-2009 16 27 43 119

320262401088 GAUTAM KUMAR AKHLESH KUMAR KAVI DEVI Male 21-02-2013 19 22 41 120

320262403391 ARVIND KUMAR NITISH MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 15 21 36 121

320262402355 CHANDU KUMAR JANARDAN PANDIT PRITI DEVI Male 25-08-2009 4 29 33 122

320262402161 PALLAVI KUMARI DHARMVEER SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 17 Absent 17 Disqualified
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320262404266 KISHAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 79 57 136 1

320262404297 KAJAL KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Female 20-08-2012 75 58 133 2

320262406052 DILKHUSH KUMAR UMESH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-03-2013 71 52 123 3

320262402433 SANJIT KUMAR KAILU PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 62 60 122 4

320262404402 SANNI KUMAR SAKINDRA CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 70 51 121 5

320262404145 SATISH KUMAR RAJU MANJHI GUDDI DEVI Male 03-11-2012 64 51 115 6

320262402347 VIKRAM KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 66 48 114 7

320262403449 SANI KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 08-07-2010 59 53 112 8

320262403499 MANISH KUMAR PINTU CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 49 62 111 9

320262403480 ADITYA KUMAR PARSHURAM RUBI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 60 50 110 10

320262401469 SUBODH KUMAR BUNDEL PRASAD MINTU DEVI Male 05-02-2013 63 45 108 11

320262403263 PRITAM RAJ MUKESH PRASAD PINKI KUMARI Male 03-10-2010 55 49 104 12

320262403074 TANU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 02-04-2009 57 46 103 13

320262406132 SACHIN KUMAR VIJAY RAM RANJU DEVI Male 09-05-2012 59 43 102 14

320262401083 PAYAL KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 58 44 102 15

320262405395 ADITYA KUMAR TARUN PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 52 49 101 16

320262403189 ANSHU KUMARI MITHLESH KEWAT RUBI DEVI Female 09-10-2012 60 40 100 17

320262405252 KITTU KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR BOBBY KUMARI Female 24-11-2013 45 54 99 18

320262406060 RAUSHANI KUMARI UPENDRA CHOUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 48 50 98 19

320262404536 SUHANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 50 45 95 20

320262406071 ANURAG KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR DEEPAK NILAM DEVI Male 16-11-2011 56 36 92 21

320262403572 PREM RAJ PRAMOD PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 38 91 22

320262403479 RADHIKA KUMARI PARSHU RAM RUBI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 42 46 88 23

320262403254 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH NATH RANI DEVI Female 24-01-2012 40 46 86 24

320262402130 DIMPAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA MISTRI RINKU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 37 49 86 25

320262404076 VIVEK RAJ RAJESH KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Male 21-11-2012 46 40 86 26

320262403552 PRITI KUMARI PRAKASH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 19-08-2008 48 36 84 27

320262402077 SUMIT KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR MANI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 43 41 84 28

320262401242 NISH KUMARI ARVIND RAJVANSHI PRATIMA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 37 46 83 29

320262405156 PIYUSH KUMAR SHOBHI PRASAD RAJU DEVI Male 02-04-2011 43 38 81 30

320262405095 ANKIT KUMAR SHASHI BHUSHAN JAYMANTI DEVI Male 07-01-2012 36 44 80 31

320262401151 ARUN KUMAR ANIL PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 42 38 80 32

320262402461 SWITI KUMARI KAMLESH PRASAD SONIYA KUMARI Female 18-08-2013 39 39 78 33

320262403503 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR PINTU CHOUDHARY PUSHPANJALI DEVI Male 18-05-2012 40 37 77 34

320262404249 DOLLY KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 02-12-2010 38 37 75 35
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320262406143 GAURAV KUMAR VIJENDER YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 04-02-2008 34 40 74 36

320262402121 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR BABI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 38 36 74 37

320262405235 SWETA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 35 73 38

320262403108 NEHA KUMARI MANORANJAN KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 30-01-2013 32 39 71 39

320262402049 YUGESH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 04-09-2012 28 42 70 40

320262401024 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 33 36 69 41

320262402570 RAGNI KUMARI LALJIT RAJVANSHI HEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 42 69 42

320262405026 RAVI KUMAR SHAILENDRA SAHU SAVITA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 34 34 68 43

320262404072 KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 25-02-2012 31 35 66 44

320262403118 ANKIT KUMAR MANTU RAM RENU DEVI Male 19-07-2011 31 34 65 45

320262404183 VARSHA KUMARI RAMANAND KUMAR DIMPLE DEVI Female 10-10-2012 27 38 65 46

320262403349 KOMAL KUMARI NAVLESH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 11-07-2014 29 36 65 47

320262401413 PARVATI KUMARI BHUSHAN RAJVANSHI UGA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 31 33 64 48

320262402568 GUDIYA KUMARI LALJEET RAJVANSHI HEMA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 23 40 63 49

320262401182 SONALI KUMARI ANUP CHOUDHARY SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 32 63 50

320262404272 SUHANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 24-01-2011 25 37 62 51

320262406181 ASNEHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 28-05-2012 18 44 62 52

320262402375 SUHANI KUMARI JEETPAL PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2013 28 34 62 53

320262401289 KOMAL KUMARI ASHVIN RAM GAYATRI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 27 34 61 54

320262406119 ANAND KISHOR CHANCHAL VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 01-10-2013 25 36 61 55

320262404023 CHINTU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV MALO DEVI Male 02-04-2011 24 35 59 56

320262402056 RAUNAK KUMARI DEVA RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 28 31 59 57

320262404252 RITESH KUMAR RANJAN MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 21 38 59 58

320262406079 VIVEK KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 37 56 59

320262403539 ROSHAN KUMAR PRABHU CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 03-06-2008 19 33 52 60

320262402167 KOMAL KUMARI DHERAJ PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 22 28 50 61
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320262404490 LOVE KUMAR SANJEEV PRASAD SEEMA KUMARI Male 17-07-2011 68 60 128 1

320262402500 DOLI KUMARI KARU THAKUR ARCHNA DEVI Female 19-09-2010 58 60 118 2

320262401180 AYUSH KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 19-08-2013 60 54 114 3

320262401130 SUPRIYA KUMARI ANANDI KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 14-02-2011 59 54 113 4

320262406032 SAPNA KUMARI UDAY MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 53 57 110 5

320262401325 NENSI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 58 45 103 6

320262401061 ANKIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 02-11-2010 55 47 102 7

320262406141 MANTOSH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 42 96 8

320262401218 SALONI KUMARI ARUN RAVIDAS DULARI DEVI Female 01-08-2010 53 42 95 9

320262402046 BALVEER KUMAR DAYANAND TATI PHEKO DEVI Male 28-09-2011 56 38 94 10

320262405335 SHUBHAM RANJAN SUNIL RAM PINKI DEVI Male 07-05-2012 59 33 92 11

320262405189 ANANYA KUMARI SINKU KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 47 45 92 12

320262403082 GITAANJALI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SONA DEVI Female 17-09-2010 44 46 90 13

320262401174 AMRITA KUMARI ANOJ PASWAN VIBHA KUMARI Female 15-12-2010 51 39 90 14

320262402296 KUMKUM KUMARI GYAN CHANDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 46 44 90 15

320262402530 VIKASH KUMAR KRISHNAVALLABH YADAV SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 41 88 16

320262401238 HANSHRAJ KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD MEENU DEVI Male 24-01-2012 43 44 87 17

320262401476 RAGANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 47 40 87 18

320262404178 KHUSHI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH TANTI SIMA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 49 37 86 19

320262405372 LAKSHMI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV RADHA KUMARI Female 02-08-2014 44 41 85 20

320262403124 KOMAL KUMARI MASUDAN PASWAN USHADEVI Female 10-06-2011 38 45 83 21

320262401245 MONI KUMARI ARVIND SAW CHAANARAVA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 41 83 22

320262405060 VANDANA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO SULEKHADEVI Female 28-05-2010 35 47 82 23

320262403316 KUNDAN KUMAR NAJO MAHATO SARSWATI DEVI Male 13-11-2010 43 39 82 24

320262405347 SONAM KUMARI SURAJ SAH RADHA DEVI Female 06-06-2011 42 40 82 25

320262405080 SURAJ KUMAR SHARAN MOCHI SHAKUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 46 81 26

320262401326 KANHAIYA KUMAR BABLU MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 38 43 81 27

320262406011 PINTU KUMAR TUNNA CHAUDHARI KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 36 44 80 28

320262405247 CHANCHULA KUMARI SUDAMA PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 02-06-2011 43 36 79 29

320262403046 SONAM KUMARI MANOHAR TANTI SUNAINA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 42 37 79 30

320262406133 SANJEET KUMAR VIJAY RAM BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 33 79 31

320262402053 SANTOSHI KUMARI DEEPAK RAM NILAMDEVI Female 22-05-2011 35 43 78 32

320262404065 SONALI KUMARI RAJESH KEWAT KAVITA DEVI Female 04-08-2010 43 32 75 33

320262404416 SHIVRAN KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 33 41 74 34

320262403427 NEHA KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV RINA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 37 37 74 35
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320262404347 AMAN KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO VIMALI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 39 34 73 36

320262406019 SHIVANI KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 22-04-2014 36 37 73 37

320262403525 SUSHANT KUMAR PINTU RAM PUNAM KUMARI Male 04-06-2011 36 36 72 38

320262406085 DABLU KUMAR UPENDRA RAM ANJU DEVI Male 27-08-2011 32 40 72 39

320262401330 SHIVRAJ KUMAR BABLU PASWAN JAIRANI DEVI Male 01-07-2011 37 34 71 40

320262404327 PAYAL KUMARI RAUSHAN YADAV MINTA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 28 43 71 41

320262403075 ROHIT KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO JHALO DEVI Male 24-07-2011 30 40 70 42

320262406124 AMARJIT KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 40 28 68 43

320262406074 GULSHAN KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 39 67 44

320262402091 RAUSHAN KUMAR DHANRAJ MAHTO JAYO DEVI Male 17-09-2012 38 29 67 45

320262403353 UJIT KUMAR NEPALI YADAV RANI DEVI Male 18-08-2010 40 26 66 46

320262402577 SITA KUMARI LATE RAMNANDA
CHAUHAN RADHADEVI Female 15-08-2011 31 35 66 47

320262402579 KHUSHBU KUMARI LATE SAROVAR RAM KANCHANDEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 36 65 48

320262404450 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN RINKUDEVI Female 22-12-2011 28 34 62 49

320262406211 ASHMITTA KUMARI VIPIN YADAV LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 02-07-2013 30 32 62 50

320262401396 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHOLA RAM RAVINA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 29 32 61 51

320262401053 GULSHAN KUMAR AJEET CHOUDHARY SARVILA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 29 32 61 52

320262404255 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI RANJAN TANTI PUSHPA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 31 27 58 53

320262404189 ROSHAN KUMAR RAMASHISH YADAV RAMESHWARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 26 56 54

320262401046 ARCHANA KUMARI AJAY RAVIDAS SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 23 30 53 55

320262401497 SANNI KUMAR CHANDRAMAULI PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 32 51 56

320262401065 SONU KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 22 28 50 57

320262401420 SHIVANI KUMARI BIJENDAR RAM SAROJ DEVI Female 29-09-2010 21 28 49 58

320262403319 SAKINA KUMARI NANDE PASWAN MOAILA DEVI Female 26-07-2009 20 25 45 59

320262404175 REKHA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SUMA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 2 30 32 60
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320262403041 KHUSHI KUMARI MANNU KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 86 66 152 1

320262405258 SUNNY RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 01-06-2013 82 61 143 2

320262406037 SANJANA KUMARI UDAY PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 74 54 128 3

320262405017 ABHAYANAND KAUSHIK SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH NIBHA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 76 52 128 4

320262406064 DIVYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 13-12-2013 72 54 126 5

320262403530 SURAJ KUMAR PINTU SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 71 54 125 6

320262403170 SIDRA YASMIN MD. MUSTAFA SADAF YASMIN Female 10-03-2012 65 60 125 7

320262403304 SONU KUMAR MURARI KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 57 124 8

320262401236 SUMIT KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN MANORMA DEVI Male 29-04-2014 73 46 119 9

320262406209 VIVEK KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 63 55 118 10

320262404441 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR VERMA GEETA DEVI Male 19-06-2011 61 56 117 11

320262405087 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARVAN PANDIT RITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 69 48 117 12

320262403264 SIMPI KUMARI MUKESH RAM MANITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 61 56 117 13

320262406014 RAJNI KUMARI TUNNU PRASAD LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 55 61 116 14

320262403471 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PARDEEP PARSAD SANGITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 58 57 115 15

320262402262 NIDHI KUMARI GAUTAM PASWAN RAJMANI DEVI Female 13-09-2012 56 58 114 16

320262406110 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 61 52 113 17

320262402549 RITESH KUMAR LAKHENDRA MOCHI RESHAMI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 59 54 113 18

320262405052 RISHI KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARMA SALO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 50 112 19

320262406184 GAURAV KUMAR VINOD KUMAR CHITRAREKHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 53 57 110 20

320262406049 UJWAL KUMAR UMESH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 59 109 21

320262402230 RISHU KUMAR DIPU KUMAR CHANCHALA KUMARI Male 29-04-2012 62 47 109 22

320262404177 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAVIDAS KANTI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 50 59 109 23

320262406225 SHAHIL KUMAR VIRESH PANDEY VINA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 53 55 108 24

320262404538 SUNDRAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 19-11-2012 64 44 108 25

320262406023 ANISHA KUMARI TUNTUN RAM ASHA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 64 43 107 26

320262403240 MAHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 21-09-2011 55 52 107 27

320262402008 SOHAM KUMAR CHHOTE RAJAK RAJNI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 62 45 107 28

320262404407 ADARSH KUMAR SAMIR KUMAR SIMPLE KUMARI Male 30-10-2012 61 46 107 29

320262405140 KANHAIYA JI SHIVJI PANDEY ARCHNA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 62 45 107 30

320262403236 DILKHUSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 05-07-2014 60 47 107 31

320262403332 CHHOTU KUMAR NARESH PRASAD RAJMANTI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 61 44 105 32

320262403453 PRIYA BHARTI PAPPU PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 60 44 104 33

320262405269 RAJNISH KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN UMA BHARTI Male 26-12-2013 55 49 104 34
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320262403548 PRINCE KUMAR PRADIP PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 11-01-2011 64 37 101 35

320262404232 RANI KUMARI RAMRATAN SARITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 52 49 101 36

320262402346 ROCKY KUMAR JAGDISH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 57 43 100 37

320262406017 SONU KUMAR TUNTUN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 55 44 99 38

320262404070 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 15-01-2013 49 50 99 39

320262402576 RAJU KUMAR LATE RAJKUMAR PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 54 44 98 40

320262403376 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Male 12-02-2013 54 44 98 41

320262405319 SHARWAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 05-04-2011 44 53 97 42

320262405313 NISHANT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 50 47 97 43

320262401158 PINKU KUMAR ANIL RAVIDAS SITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 55 42 97 44

320262402061 DEEPAK KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 19-11-2012 51 46 97 45

320262402403 SARSWATI KUMARI JITENDRA PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 07-06-2010 50 46 96 46

320262403475 ANUMIT KUMAR PARMANAND PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 16-03-2011 37 59 96 47

320262403043 ANKIT KUMAR MANOHAR RAVIDAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 48 48 96 48

320262402526 RIYA KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD SINGH RINTU KUMARI Female 26-04-2011 54 41 95 49

320262402160 MITHLESH KUMAR DHARMVEER RAVIDAS SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 52 95 50

320262402234 KANHAIYA JI DIWAKAR KUMAR NIRU DEVI Male 24-01-2012 53 42 95 51

320262403455 TEJASWI KUMAR PAPPU PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 47 95 52

320262404457 KUMKUM KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 42 94 53

320262403347 SARAN KUMAR NAVIN RAVIDAS CHANCHALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 44 94 54

320262403049 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARI NISHA KUMARI Male 14-09-2011 51 43 94 55

320262405320 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 06-08-2012 39 55 94 56

320262404071 BABLI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 24-01-2011 49 44 93 57

320262403454 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD SONA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 47 46 93 58

320262403163 MURTZA ALI MD SAVIR ALAM SALMA KHATOON Male 16-04-2012 52 41 93 59

320262402563 RAVI KUMAR LALENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 47 46 93 60

320262403534 KHUSHBU KUMARI PINTU YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 49 44 93 61

320262401250 RAJIV KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 18-09-2013 49 44 93 62

320262401207 RADHIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 07-04-2011 50 42 92 63

320262405201 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SONU CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 49 43 92 64

320262401364 ANSHU KUMAR BANARSH PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 07-11-2012 52 40 92 65

320262405108 MUSKAN KUMARI SHATRUDHAN
VISHWKARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 44 47 91 66

320262402178 PRINCE KUMAR DIGENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 52 39 91 67

320262401307 DHANRAJ KUMAR AYODHAYA PRASAD REENA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 43 47 90 68
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320262403253 BADAL KUMAR MUKESH MISTRI RINA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 46 44 90 69

320262405229 AAKRITI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MANI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 47 43 90 70

320262405318 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 49 41 90 71

320262404187 SRISHTI KUMARI RAMASHISH PRASAD NIRMALA KUMARI Female 08-01-2013 46 44 90 72

320262402017 KHUSHI KUMARI CHITRANJAN PRASAD TANNU DEVI Female 17-10-2011 52 37 89 73

320262402586 ARUSHI KUMARI LAXMAN PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 48 41 89 74

320262406047 GULSHAN KUMAR UMESH PARSAD CHANCHALA DEVI Male 29-04-2013 49 40 89 75

320262401475 NAVYA RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR BABLI KUMARI Female 28-09-2013 46 43 89 76

320262402044 SHIVANAND KUMAR DAYANAND PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 25-06-2011 46 42 88 77

320262404591 ADITYA KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SONY DEVI Male 15-10-2011 40 48 88 78

320262401320 PRIYA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 50 38 88 79

320262404233 PRINCE KUMAR RAMRATAN SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 40 88 80

320262401406 SONU KUMAR BHUSAN PRASAD CHANO DEVI Male 30-06-2012 43 45 88 81

320262401471 RANJAN KUMAR BUTTU VIND SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 52 35 87 82

320262403262 PRITAM KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD SARBILA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 42 45 87 83

320262404362 SATYAM KUMAR RINKU KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 43 44 87 84

320262405043 SAURABH KUMAR SHAMBHU MISTRI PUNAM DEVI Male 16-02-2011 49 37 86 85

320262402431 ABHIKANKSHA RAJ KAILASHPATI MISHRA PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 43 43 86 86

320262405261 VISHNU KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Male 15-03-2012 45 41 86 87

320262404174 SHRUTI VERMA RAM PRAKASH VERMA BINA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 35 51 86 88

320262405202 ROHIT KUMAR SONU CHAUDHARY GUDDI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 42 44 86 89

320262404004 HARSH RAJ PURUSHOTAM PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 38 86 90

320262402310 SANJIT KUMAR HARICHARAN BIND DIPA DEVI Male 02-09-2014 45 41 86 91

320262405153 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 10-03-2010 35 50 85 92

320262402196 RISHI RAJ DILLU KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 14-06-2012 43 42 85 93

320262405271 AARAV KUMAR SUDHIR PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 23-08-2012 47 38 85 94

320262402107 PRITI KUMARI DHARMENDR KUMAR RITU DEVI Female 22-04-2011 36 48 84 95

320262405364 DHRUV RAJ SURENDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 44 40 84 96

320262403135 SAFINA NAZZ MD FIZOJ ALAM SAGUFTA PRAVEEN Female 28-01-2012 46 37 83 97

320262403414 GANESH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 34 48 82 98

320262403580 RADHA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SUHANI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 30 52 82 99

320262402153 GAURAV KUMAR DHARMVEER BIND GITA DEVI Male 15-11-2013 48 34 82 100

320262402481 AMIT KUMAR KAPILDEV PRASAD MANTI DEVI Male 15-01-2012 44 37 81 101

320262402170 LAKSHMI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 39 42 81 102

320262404180 PRINCI KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR RUKMINI DEVI Female 10-01-2011 47 33 80 103
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320262403186 RITIK RAJ MITHILESH PRASAD BEBI DEVI Male 25-01-2011 47 33 80 104

320262402094 CHANDNI KUMARI DHARAMVEER KUMAR SHIMA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 45 35 80 105

320262405300 LUCKY KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 14-03-2013 48 32 80 106

320262404257 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 47 32 79 107

320262403584 NIRAJ KUMAR PRAVESH PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 47 32 79 108

320262403273 MAUSAM KUMAR MUKESH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 26-07-2012 39 40 79 109

320262402313 SMITA KUMARI HARIDWAR KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 06-02-2013 41 38 79 110

320262403466 SHIVAM KUMAR PAPPU THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 12-01-2011 43 35 78 111

320262401418 MIRA KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 38 40 78 112

320262406172 ROUSHANI KUMARI VINAY PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 34 44 78 113

320262403547 PRATIK KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR KUMARI RINA RANI Male 05-07-2012 40 38 78 114

320262402312 AMRITA BHARTI HARIDWAR KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 07-01-2013 37 41 78 115

320262401063 RASI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 40 37 77 116

320262403221 SUNNY KUMAR MOHAN PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 31 46 77 117

320262405083 SHITAL KUMARI SHARAWAN KUMAR BABITA  DEVI Female 10-08-2012 39 38 77 118

320262402113 AKSHAY KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 54 23 77 119

320262401302 KRISHNA KUMAR AWADESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 22-08-2013 38 39 77 120

320262402588 PRIYANSHU KUMARI LAXMI DAS PRATIMA KUMARI Female 24-08-2013 40 37 77 121

320262404012 SWEETY KUMARI RAHUL RAJ SUHANI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 33 43 76 122

320262403554 NEHA KUMARI PRAKASH RAVIDAS LAKHIYA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 37 39 76 123

320262401028 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 42 34 76 124

320262402118 LOKESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 43 33 76 125

320262403048 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Male 06-06-2009 38 37 75 126

320262404115 DURGA BHARTI RAJIV RANJAN SHARMA JHUNNI KUMARI Female 28-04-2012 39 36 75 127

320262406066 JAIHIND KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 44 31 75 128

320262401397 RITIKA KUMARI BHOLA SHANKAR SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 30 45 75 129

320262404011 NANDNI KUMARI RAHUL RAJ SUHANI DEVI Female 21-10-2010 37 37 74 130

320262403146 MANTAZAR IMAM MD JAWAD AKHTAR ARASHDI BANO Male 02-08-2012 36 38 74 131

320262401470 SONU KUMAR BUNDI CHAUDHARY PUTUL DEVI Male 03-02-2013 34 40 74 132

320262403037 DEEPA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PANDEY AMRITA KUMARI Female 30-03-2013 38 36 74 133

320262401178 ANURAG KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 24-09-2010 35 38 73 134

320262403092 SAURAB KUMAR MANOJ RAUT RUBY DEVI Male 08-08-2011 33 40 73 135

320262405334 TANNU KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD RUNA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 31 42 73 136

320262401382 ADARSH KUMAR BHARATBHUSHAN
PRASAD POOJA DEVI Male 30-11-2013 31 42 73 137
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320262401097 SUNNY KUMAR AKSHYA KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 33 39 72 138

320262402292 SURAJ KUMAR GULAB CHAUDHARI SARITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 38 34 72 139

320262404262 ANSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 10-09-2012 39 33 72 140

320262404281 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN VINITA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 28 44 72 141

320262405360 SHANI GAUTAM SURENDRA KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 22-05-2013 35 37 72 142

320262403015 MADHURI KUMARI MAHESH MISTRI JYOTI DEVI Female 02-01-2014 22 50 72 143

320262403421 SONI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 17-11-2010 24 47 71 144

320262401017 MUNNA KUMAR ABODH PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 04-07-2011 35 36 71 145

320262403456 KARISHMA KUMARI PAPPU RAM VINEETA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 35 36 71 146

320262403268 ADARSH KUMAR MUKESH SAW MALA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 41 30 71 147

320262403425 LADALI KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 35 35 70 148

320262401144 AARYA KUMARI ANIL LAHERI RAKHI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 30 40 70 149

320262406240 RITU KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDEY SUSHMA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 32 38 70 150

320262403073 SURUCHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 37 33 70 151

320262404487 RADHIKA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 26-03-2012 31 38 69 152

320262405254 SALANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SALONI KUMARI Female 28-06-2012 32 37 69 153

320262404359 RAJANI KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PRASAD ANJALI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 42 27 69 154

320262406115 ANAMIKA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 17-10-2013 43 26 69 155

320262402020 PRITI KUMARI CHUNCHUN RAM GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 39 68 156

320262401293 PREM KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 39 29 68 157

320262405365 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 30 38 68 158

320262406227 RITA KUMARI VISHUN PRASAD ARCHANA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 28 40 68 159

320262401086 PINKI KUMARI AKHILESH RAVIDAS MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 37 67 160

320262404516 AMAN RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 19-01-2011 35 32 67 161

320262403155 MD REHAN MARUF MD MERAJ NASRIN KHATOON Male 05-08-2011 32 35 67 162

320262404547 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2012 28 39 67 163

320262403001 RAUSHAN KUMAR MADHU PANDIT SARBILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 45 67 164

320262403569 MUSKAN KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR DAS CHANDANI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 33 33 66 165

320262406208 AUSH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 27-09-2011 32 33 65 166

320262402148 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAW PUNNI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 26 39 65 167

320262406218 SHIVANI KUMARI VIRENDRA PANDIT PINKY DEVI Female 01-06-2012 33 32 65 168

320262402186 NAVYA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BABLI KUMARI Female 28-10-2012 32 33 65 169

320262404301 RANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 33 32 65 170

320262404462 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD SUDHA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 33 32 65 171

320262403143 SANIYA KHATOON MD IMTIYAZ NAZIYA KHATOON Female 25-12-2010 31 33 64 172
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320262406182 BHAWANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 26 38 64 173

320262403083 SHABNAM KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 29 35 64 174

320262404250 LAXMI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR DEZY DEVI Female 03-04-2010 27 36 63 175

320262406171 DIVYA KUMARI VINAY PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 45 63 176

320262405012 PRIYA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 27 36 63 177

320262402082 SWEETY KUMARI DHANANJAY PRASAD RANJAN DEVI Female 26-12-2012 29 34 63 178

320262402147 SANJU KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAVIDAS SHILA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 29 33 62 179

320262403167 RIFAR MD TAJ ALAM SABANA KHATOON Female 26-12-2012 27 35 62 180

320262403393 LAXMI KUMARI NITISH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 36 61 181

320262402189 DIVYA KUMARI DILIP PASWAN RAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 29 61 182

320262401500 RATNA KUMARI CHANDRIKA RAVIDAS NIRU KUMARI Female 01-03-2012 26 35 61 183

320262404224 AMIT KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SONI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 31 30 61 184

320262401361 DEEPAK KUMAR BALMUKUND PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 31 30 61 185

320262402369 MUSKAN KUMARI JAY RAM PRASAD NEELAM DEVI Female 12-06-2013 27 34 61 186

320262402054 PAWAN KUMAR DEEPAK RAVIDAS BEBI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 28 32 60 187

320262403288 KALYANI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 34 26 60 188

320262406203 RIYA KUMARI VINOD SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 32 59 189

320262405222 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUBHASH MISTRI SOBHA DEVI Male 29-07-2011 28 31 59 190

320262404309 SANDEEP KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 30-10-2011 20 39 59 191

320262402349 RAVI KUMAR JAGNATH MAHTO MANO DEVI Male 19-03-2012 28 31 59 192

320262404499 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 19 40 59 193

320262406243 SARITA KUMARI YOGENDRA PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 27-07-2010 24 34 58 194

320262403309 NEHA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Female 22-01-2012 34 24 58 195

320262405241 SAHIL KUMAR SUBODH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-08-2012 24 34 58 196

320262401339 SONAM KUMARI BACHHAN PANDIT TETAR DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 37 58 197

320262404447 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Male 10-10-2013 27 31 58 198

320262402108 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 20 37 57 199

320262403153 NAUSHEEN MANAUWAR MD MANAUWER ALAM RAZIA KHATOON Female 15-07-2012 26 31 57 200

320262404387 MUSKAN KUMARI SADHUSARAN PRASAD PINKI KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 28 29 57 201

320262401045 ANIKET KUMAR AJAY RAVIDAS DOLLY DEVI Male 21-10-2012 26 31 57 202

320262403187 NANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH CHAUDHARI RANU DEVI Female 09-03-2009 27 29 56 203

320262401404 SWATI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PANDEY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 33 56 204

320262404160 MANORAMA KUMARI RAKESH PAL SAVITA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 28 28 56 205

320262404198 SMRITI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 03-02-2012 23 33 56 206
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320262402275 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 05-06-2011 20 35 55 207

320262402157 ANUJ KUMAR DHARMVEER KUMAR DAS SONAM KUMARI Male 30-11-2011 32 23 55 208

320262405056 SHOBHA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 23 32 55 209

320262402039 AYUSH KUMAR DASHARATH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 19-07-2012 24 31 55 210

320262404093 KANCHAN KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 08-06-2013 23 32 55 211

320262401411 SNEHA KUMARI BHUSHAN PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 22 32 54 212

320262403327 PRINCE KUMAR NAREDRA PASWAN KRANTI DEVI Male 09-07-2011 29 25 54 213

320262404401 PARVATI KUMARI SAKALDEEP RAVIDAS SANGITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 19 35 54 214

320262401082 AYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SONY KUMARI Male 07-07-2010 17 35 52 215

320262404211 RAJPAL KUMAR RAMJANAM CHOUDHARY PARTIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 29 52 216

320262401485 PINKI KUMARI CHANDAN RAM RINA DEVI Female 27-06-2010 25 26 51 217

320262402288 AARUSHI KUMARI GUDDU RAVIDAS RENU DEVI Female 06-01-2011 25 26 51 218

320262404120 KAMLESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 16 34 50 219

320262405046 ANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 21 28 49 220

320262402114 ANSHIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 27-02-2011 19 29 48 221

320262403259 SITA KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN MINTA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 15 33 48 222

320262403076 DHANRAJ KUMAR MANOJ MANJHI SIMA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 17 31 48 223

320262403528 SANIYA KUMARI PINTU SAW PRITI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 17 31 48 224

320262402210 RAJIV KUMAR DINESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 26 48 225

320262403591 ASHISH KUMAR PREM KUMAR NIKU KUMARI Male 02-10-2012 22 26 48 226

320262401037 ANIKET KUMAR AJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 23 46 227

320262404027 RAVISH KUMAR RAJA RAM PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 25 45 228

320262402029 MAUSAM KUMARI CHUNNU PASWAN SONY DEVI Female 03-04-2012 21 24 45 229

320262404449 DAULI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN GIRJA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 23 21 44 230

320262402171 RAKHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 22 43 231

320262401417 MINA KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 19 23 42 232

320262406125 BOBY KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN SHARDA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 15 27 42 233

320262403017 ANJALI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD CHANDANI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 14 26 40 234

320262405081 ANJALI KUMARI SHARAVAN PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 11 29 40 235

320262401385 RANJANA KUMARI BHAWANI KUMAR PANDEY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 14 25 39 236

320262402487 KRISHNA RAJ KARTIK KUMAR KUMARI ARTI VERMA Male 20-09-2013 33 Absent 33 Disqualified

320262402488 SHIV RAJ KARTIK KUMAR KUMARI ARTI VERMA Male 16-05-2014 25 Absent 25 Disqualified
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320262402533 AYUSH KUMAR KUMAR SHASHIKANT RENU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 71 54 125 1

320262402534 SAREYA KUMARI KUMAR SHASHIKANT RENU DEVI Female 12-06-2014 65 52 117 2

320262401322 SHWETA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 56 50 106 3

320262406028 AMIT KUMAR UDAY KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 29-10-2013 56 49 105 4

320262401212 SIMPI KUMARI ARUN PASWAN LILA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 62 42 104 5

320262402010 SHAHANI KUMARI CHHOTELAL PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 48 102 6

320262404503 VIKRAM KUMAR SANJU SAW SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 41 99 7

320262404377 DHIRAJ KUMAR SABAL PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 50 96 8

320262404515 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 14-11-2014 60 36 96 9

320262404354 KUNDAN KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV DHANO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 41 92 10

320262403413 AAPASARA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RICHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 49 43 92 11

320262401198 HAIPPY KUMARI ARUN CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 53 37 90 12

320262402202 BABLI KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARY KUSUM DEVI Female 01-05-2011 56 33 89 13

320262405109 SANTI KUMARI SHAYAMDEV NONIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 41 89 14

320262404409 ANKIT KUMAR SAMMI PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 43 44 87 15

320262401388 SUMISTA KUMARI BHIMSEN PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 25 60 85 16

320262406246 SAURAV KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD CHANDRAKANTI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 36 49 85 17

320262405273 NAVRATAN KUMAR SUDHIR PRASAD DAYMANTI DEVI Male 10-08-2013 44 41 85 18

320262401233 VASUNDHARA KUMARI ARVIND PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 41 82 19

320262405152 CHHOTU KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SAW RENU DEVI Male 05-01-2011 43 38 81 20

320262403570 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAMOD MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 35 46 81 21

320262402264 SANTOSH KUMAR GAZADHAR  RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 06-06-2013 42 39 81 22

320262402422 ASHNEHA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 33 47 80 23

320262403312 ANJALI KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD JYOTI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 32 47 79 24

320262404116 KAJAL KUMARI RAJKISHOR KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 35 43 78 25

320262405246 NEHA KUMARI SUDAMA MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 27 49 76 26

320262403039 ANJALI KUMARI MANJO KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 15-04-2011 42 33 75 27

320262403256 HARSH KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 41 75 28

320262401020 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAD CHAUHAN MAMTA DEVI Female 25-11-2014 38 37 75 29

320262402152 ASHAWANI KUMAR DHARMRAJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAV MANJU KUMARI Male 24-07-2011 41 33 74 30

320262401077 PRATIBHA KUMARI AJY GOP RANJU DEVI Female 05-02-2012 37 37 74 31

320262402546 AYUSH KUMAR L.HARENDRA PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 36 72 32

320262405018 PRINC KUMAR SHAILENDRA MISTRI CHANDAN DEVI Male 19-12-2010 27 44 71 33

320262404342 RANU KUMAR RAVINDAR KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 02-02-2011 36 35 71 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NALANDA  |  Page 88  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: NALANDA     Block: THARTHARI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262402317 HARSH KUMAR HARNDAR CHAUHAN REKHA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 37 34 71 35

320262404001 LAXMI KUMARI PUNA MISTRI PINKU DEVI Female 03-11-2011 37 33 70 36

320262402396 SANNI KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR AMVIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 33 69 37

320262401208 SINKI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 37 32 69 38

320262403069 RITIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 34 35 69 39

320262405117 SUNNY KUMAR SHISHUPAL KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 31-10-2010 32 36 68 40

320262401479 SWITI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SUGNI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 28 40 68 41

320262405181 RAGNI KUMARI SIKANDER PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-06-2011 22 46 68 42

320262402464 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 33 68 43

320262403096 LAV KUMAR MANOJ RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 33 34 67 44

320262403524 SOHANI KUMARI PINTU RAM RESHAMI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 31 36 67 45

320262401275 KARINA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 36 31 67 46

320262404386 CHHOTI KUMARI SADHU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 35 66 47

320262403334 RISHU KUMAR NARSINGH PASWAN SHILU DEVI Male 24-10-2011 29 35 64 48

320262401493 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDRADIP CHAODHARI ANITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 20 44 64 49

320262405168 SARSWATI KUMARI SHRWAN PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 25 39 64 50

320262403095 KUSH KUMAR MANOJ RAVIDAS LALITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 29 34 63 51

320262406135 ANISH KUMAR VIJAY RAVIDAS SAVITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 29 34 63 52

320262405331 GURIYA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 31 62 53

320262406034 SHIVAM KUMAR UDAY MISTRI GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 54

320262403343 SURUCHI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 19-06-2014 31 31 62 55

320262404228 SIRISTI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 05-02-2011 38 23 61 56

320262402064 ABHISEK KUMAR DEVMUNI PASWAN ARCHANA DEVI Male 26-07-2011 26 35 61 57

320262402479 ANAND KUMAR KAPIL  MANJHI RINA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 29 32 61 58

320262405022 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAILENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 31 60 59

320262405069 PRITI KUMARI SHANKAR PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 05-02-2010 28 31 59 60

320262403042 SIVANI KUMARI MANNU VERMA MANJU DEVI Female 03-06-2010 19 38 57 61

320262403495 SANGITA KUMARI PERMANENT JAMADAR GITA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 22 35 57 62

320262404425 GITANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 29 27 56 63

320262401426 MUNNA KUMAR BIND CHAUHAN GITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 29 26 55 64

320262402437 ANKUL KUMARI KALENDRA PRASAD GANITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 32 23 55 65

320262401112 NISHA KUMARI AMIRAK SAW USHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 25 29 54 66

320262401022 RAJ RAUSHAN KUMAR AJAD KUMAR BHARTI SAVITA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 21 33 54 67

320262401458 ANSHU KUMARI BIRJU LAL REKHA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 24 30 54 68
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320262404009 RUPA KUMARI RADHESHYAM MAHATO PARO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 33 53 69

320262404357 SANJEEV KUMAR RAVISANKAR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 20 52 70

320262403044 SONALI KUMARI MANOHAR SAW RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 24 51 71

320262403472 PAYAL KUMARI PARDIP SAW PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 32 49 72

320262406044 PRINSH KUMAR UMESH CHAUHAN INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 31 48 73

320262402323 RADHA KUMARI HIRA PASWAN PHEKNI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 27 21 48 74

320262402304 RIYA KUMARI HARENDR CHAUHAN REKHA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 23 24 47 75

320262404343 SURUCHI KUMARI RAVINDAR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 21 26 47 76

320262402295 NISHA KUMARI GURU PRASAD YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 25-11-2014 20 27 47 77

320262402211 MONU KUMAR DINESH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 21 46 78

320262402101 SUDHANSHU KUMAR DHARMAVIR PRASAD ANITA KUMARI Male 01-07-2012 16 30 46 79

320262401466 NIRAJ KUMAR BRIJNANDAN PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 07-12-2007 22 23 45 80

320262404118 ASWINI KUMAAR RAJKISHOR RAVIDAS BINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 22 45 81

320262403294 KLPANA KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 18 25 43 82

320262401108 BHAVANI KUMARI AMARKANT SAW SHILA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 14 29 43 83

320262402454 ANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 13 30 43 84

320262402411 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD HULASI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 27 43 85

320262404363 NIRJALA KUMARI RINTU KUMAR MANTI DEVI Female 18-09-2013 15 28 43 86

320262406202 BARSHA KUMARI VINOD SAW RUKAMINI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 18 41 87

320262404050 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA REENA DEVI Male 11-03-2014 8 29 37 88

320262404488 RUPALI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SONAMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 23 34 89

320262404504 ANUSKA KUMARI SANKAR SAW RAJMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 19 33 90

320262403593 RAJA BABU KUMAR PREM RAM RANI DEVI Male 19-04-2012 5 25 30 91

320262403342 KRICHI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 19-06-2013 4 19 23 92

320262402442 ANURADHA KUMARI KALLU SAPERA BEBY DEVI Female 25-01-2013 2 14 16 93
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320262504177 KRISHU KUMARI SIT PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 08-01-2012 63 61 124 1

320262501370 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH SAW RINKU DEVI Male 19-04-2011 63 51 114 2

320262501162 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 29-08-2012 61 47 108 3

320262504377 ADITYA KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RANJAN SAROJ KUMARI Male 18-03-2012 39 68 107 4

320262501036 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY PRASAD YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 14-10-2010 60 46 106 5

320262503027 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PINTU YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 20-08-2012 50 55 105 6

320262502224 ZAINAB SALEHIN MOHAMMAD MANZAR
HUSSAN JAHAN ARA Female 29-03-2012 59 44 103 7

320262502310 SHRISTEE SUMAN NIRJHAR KUMAR KUMARI SARITA
SUMANN Female 23-02-2011 48 50 98 8

320262504399 KHUSHNUMA PRAVEEN ZABIR KHAN RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 27-03-2012 54 44 98 9

320262504344 PALLAWI KUMARI VIDYA PATI MISHRA RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 60 96 10

320262504356 TUSHI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 35 61 96 11

320262504049 DAVID KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAM RECHAL Male 02-04-2013 45 51 96 12

320262502267 RAUSHAN KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-07-2011 52 43 95 13

320262503179 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAMESH LAL DIPIKA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 50 45 95 14

320262503148 AYUSHI RANI RAM BARAN KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 27-10-2011 49 46 95 15

320262502261 BISHAKHA KUMARI MUNDRIKA PAL VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 46 95 16

320262504355 PALLAVI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 40 54 94 17

320262501232 SONAM KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 05-08-2011 42 50 92 18

320262502194 MD SHAHID PRVEJ MD TASLIM ALI ASMAT KHATOON Male 10-03-2012 51 41 92 19

320262501009 MANASI SHARMA ABHIMANYU KUMAR BEAUTY KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 49 40 89 20

320262503150 SAMAR RAJ RAM MANOHAR THUTHUK SUKHDEW DEVI Male 13-09-2012 47 40 87 21

320262503099 UJJWAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI Male 10-12-2012 47 40 87 22

320262502337 PREM KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR RAUNAK DEVI Male 07-02-2013 41 45 86 23

320262503004 RAVI KUMAR PARSHURAM CHAUDHARY PUTUS DEVI Male 06-06-2011 36 49 85 24

320262501276 KAJAL KUMARI CHUNNU CHAUDHARI DEWTI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 44 41 85 25

320262503184 JAYOTI KUMARI RAMKHELAWAN YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 41 44 85 26

320262503203 RUPA KUMARI RANJEET CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 55 85 27

320262504211 SUMAN KUMAR SUBODH SINGH PRITY DEVI Male 03-09-2011 36 47 83 28

320262504298 NANDANI KUMARI TUNTUN MALAKAR GUDYA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 36 46 82 29

320262501339 KARISHMA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 41 82 30

320262501066 RANI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 30 51 81 31

320262501353 DIPIKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR DAS LALITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 39 42 81 32

320262501171 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 28-04-2011 38 42 80 33

320262504128 SADHNA KUMAR SHANKAR SHARMA PRITI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 46 34 80 34
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320262503255 ANKUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD VIDYA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 38 42 80 35

320262501408 NANCY KUMARI GAYANAND RAUT ANITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 44 35 79 36

320262501005 DEEWAKAR KUMAR AASHISH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 20-03-2013 39 40 79 37

320262501497 UMME AYMAN KAISAR RAJA SHABNAM PARWEEN Female 07-10-2011 35 43 78 38

320262504169 SAKSHI SUMAN SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAR
SHARMA AMARJYOTI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 28 50 78 39

320262502338 PRIYA SHARMA PAPPU KUMAR SHARMA SWEETY KUMARI Female 16-09-2013 39 39 78 40

320262502229 ALIZA FATAMA MOHAMMAD SABIR
ANSARI KAHKASHA PRAWEEN Female 09-01-2011 39 38 77 41

320262502225 LARAIB FARHEEN MOHAMMAD NIYAZ FARHAT PRAWEEN Female 21-02-2012 44 33 77 42

320262501212 ADITYA KUMAR BIJAY SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 36 41 77 43

320262503063 KANHEYA KUMAR PRAVIN SINGH SIMPI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 44 77 44

320262504367 ANKITA KUMARI VINAY PASWAN PARTIMA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 30 46 76 45

320262503097 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Male 08-07-2009 38 37 75 46

320262501259 SIMRAN SINHA CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR KUSUM KUMARI Female 26-04-2012 44 31 75 47

320262501176 PRITI KUMARI BAIDHANATH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 05-07-2010 34 40 74 48

320262501403 GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM PANDIT RINKI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 31 43 74 49

320262501428 ARPITA KUMARI GUDDU PANDIT PUNAM KUMARI Female 20-07-2010 40 33 73 50

320262502227 SABANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD RAHMAN
ANSARI AFSANA KHATUN Female 03-05-2012 34 39 73 51

320262503278 IQRA SANA SANA ULLAH ANSARI NARGIS TAMANNA Female 05-11-2012 24 49 73 52

320262504229 SONI KUMARI SUJIT VISHWKARMA GUNJAN DEVI Female 05-10-2011 35 37 72 53

320262502008 KHUSBU KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 28 44 72 54

320262502345 PUNAM KUMARI PAPPU RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 32 72 55

320262502275 MAUSAM KUMARI MUNNI PRASAD YADAV RENU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 37 34 71 56

320262501365 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 36 35 71 57

320262501417 RAJA KUMAR GORELAL CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 34 36 70 58

320262503202 NEHA KUMARI RANJEET CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 49 69 59

320262504089 SIMRAN KUMARI SATYENDRA RAUT PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 34 69 60

320262502218 AMIT KUMAR MITHU RAJVANSHI UGWA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 37 32 69 61

320262504228 SHANNI KUMAR SUJIT VISHWKARMA GUNJAN DEVI Male 25-12-2009 37 31 68 62

320262501148 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH PINKI SINGH Female 03-04-2012 30 38 68 63

320262504362 MAHI KUMARI VIKASH RAM BARTI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 26 42 68 64

320262504167 ANIKA KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR HEMA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 28 40 68 65

320262504223 SUMIT KUMAR SUDHIR RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 39 67 66

320262501356 GOLDEN KUMAR DINESH MALAKAR KAVITA DEVI Male 13-02-2013 33 34 67 67
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320262501087 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL RAM AASHA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 32 34 66 68

320262504254 NISHA KUMARI SUNIL RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-12-2011 30 36 66 69

320262501011 AVIKA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Female 19-12-2011 37 29 66 70

320262503158 SHIWANI KUMARI RAMASHI YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 40 66 71

320262502014 PALLVI SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA PINKI KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 30 36 66 72

320262503139 RITWIK RAKESH BIHARI PINKI DEVI Male 19-05-2013 36 30 66 73

320262501058 BIR KUMAR AMARJEET BASKHOD RUBI DEVI Male 05-09-2009 30 35 65 74

320262501382 ABHIMANU KUMAR DURGA LAL VISHWKARMA GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 31 65 75

320262502009 PRINCE KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA PRABHA DEVI Male 22-04-2014 32 33 65 76

320262501301 JITU KUMAR DHANO YADAV SHIHANTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 35 64 77

320262504353 ANISHA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 24 40 64 78

320262501170 NIRAJ KUMAR BABLU VERMA AASHA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 20 43 63 79

320262502093 MANVI KUMARI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MINA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 33 30 63 80

320262501190 CHINTU KUMAR BHAGIRATH CHAUDHRY MANJU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 21 42 63 81

320262501420 NIRAJ KUMAR GORELAL RAM CHAURSI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 34 63 82

320262502319 NAND KISHOR KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAW PRITI DEVI Male 13-09-2011 24 38 62 83

320262501067 MANISHA KUMARI ANANDI KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 27 35 62 84

320262502002 JAI KUMAR KAMESHWAR
VISHWKARMA SITA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 26 36 62 85

320262504240 NAVYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Female 21-09-2011 32 29 61 86

320262502286 PRINCE KUMAR NAGENDRA RAM USHA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 23 38 61 87

320262501372 BABBI KUMAR DINESH YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 34 60 88

320262504017 SATYAM KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 33 59 89

320262501161 NANDANI KUMARI BABLU DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 25-04-2012 29 30 59 90

320262502235 SIRAT PERWEEN MOHAMMAD SHAHZADA
ALAM SHAHINA PERWEEN Female 08-06-2012 28 31 59 91

320262502294 PRIYANSHU RAJ NARESH MALAKAR JANKI DEVI Male 23-09-2013 21 38 59 92

320262501266 SURAJ KUMAR CHHOTAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 35 58 93

320262502309 UTTAM KUMAR NETA RAJVANSHI ANITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 29 29 58 94

320262501198 RAJ KUMAR BHOLA RAJVANSHI BABY DEVI Male 10-09-2012 25 33 58 95

320262501205 RADHIKA KUMARI BHUNESWAR SINGH CHANCHLA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 24 34 58 96

320262502296 RAUSHNI KUMARI NARESH YADAV MANTI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 25 32 57 97

320262504105 RAGANI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR BINA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 22 35 57 98

320262503205 KUNAL RAJ RANJEET KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 08-02-2013 19 38 57 99

320262501270 GUDIYA KUMARI CHOTAN DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 26 55 100
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320262501042 ARCHIT KUMAR AJEET DAS PUNIYA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 28 27 55 101

320262504165 KHUSHI KUMARI SHRI RAM MISTRI GEETA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 27 27 54 102

320262503053 SHANI KUMAR PRAMOD RAJVANSHI NILAM DEVI Male 15-08-2012 24 30 54 103

320262502290 SINDHU KUMARI NAND LAL RAVIDAS SUDHA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 27 26 53 104

320262504372 ARVIND KUMAR VINOD DAS BUGUL DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 32 53 105

320262501200 SHIVANI KUMARI BHOLA RAVIDAS RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 25 52 106

320262501387 PRIYANKA KUMARI GAJADHAR CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 24 28 52 107

320262501262 PANKAJ KUMAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD
YADAV SONMA DEVI Male 05-12-2013 30 22 52 108

320262502112 RAVIKANT KUMAR MANTU MALAKAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 06-02-2013 26 25 51 109

320262504157 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHIVDANI RAJWANSHI RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 30 50 110

320262501202 ROSHANI KUMARI BHOLI CHAUHAN RITA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 22 28 50 111

320262502195 MD ABIS RAZA MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN GULSHAN AARA Male 04-08-2012 21 29 50 112

320262502010 SONALI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA PRABHA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 23 27 50 113

320262502342 KARISHMA KUMARI PAPPU RAJVANSHI ANITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 16 34 50 114

320262501245 ANSHU KUMARI BRIKSH YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 21-09-2011 21 28 49 115

320262502082 AJIT KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY PINKY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 33 49 116

320262501173 NITU KUMARI BADHAN RAVIDAS KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 31 48 117

320262504255 PUNAM KUMARI SUNIL RAM MANJU DEVI Female 04-05-2011 15 33 48 118

320262504237 SANGITA KUMARI SUNIL CHAUHAN SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 14 34 48 119

320262502313 RIYA KUMARI NITISH KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 26-06-2012 20 28 48 120

320262502211 ARTI KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 25 22 47 121

320262504258 KARINA KUMARI SUNIL SAW NAGANTA KUMARI Female 04-05-2012 12 34 46 122

320262504160 SIMPI KUMARI SHIVNARAYAN PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 19 27 46 123

320262504101 SANJU KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAVIDAS SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 31 45 124

320262501419 NIKKI KUMARI GORELAL RAJVANSHI GAURI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 18 27 45 125

320262503182 KAJAL KUMARI RAMJI DAS MANITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 17 28 45 126

320262504291 NILAM KUMARI TILAK PASWAN RUKMINI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 16 28 44 127

320262501103 SABNAM KUMARI ARJUN CHAUHAN RINKU DEVI Female 18-05-2012 14 30 44 128

320262504002 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY RAJWANSHI KANTI DEVI Female 02-09-2010 21 22 43 129

320262501204 RANJAN KUMAR BHULAN MANJHI MUNYA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 18 25 43 130

320262502116 NIGAM KUMARI MANTUN RAVIDAS GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 8 34 42 131

320262503231 SUJIT KUMAR RANJIT RAJVANSHI DHAULA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 18 22 40 132

320262501366 SRUTI KUMARI DINESH PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 17 22 39 133

320262504266 KRISH KUMAR SURAJ TURI SUNITA DEVI Male 25-12-2009 15 22 37 134
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320262503074 ADITYA RAJ RAHUL SINGH NITU DEVI Male 09-08-2011 19 17 36 135

320262501183 KARINA KUMARI BALMIKI RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 24 35 136

320262504284 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 21 34 137

320262501496 SANJANA KUMARI KAILU RAJWANSHI MINTA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 9 22 31 138

320262504113 SITA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAJWANSHI BABI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 6 25 31 139
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320262504338 YUVRAJ KUMAR UTTAM  PANDIT RINKU  DEVI Male 07-07-2012 73 63 136 1

320262501486 SNEHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 07-12-2011 77 56 133 2

320262501223 GAURAV KUMAR BIPIN CHAUDHARY GAYTRI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 74 58 132 3

320262504348 TANYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 75 57 132 4

320262501430 AYUSHI SHARMA GURUDEO SHARMA ARYA SONI DEVI Female 26-10-2012 73 59 132 5

320262504343 ABHAY SAW VICKY SAW VARSHA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 72 56 128 6

320262501139 ANITA KUMARI ASHOK MISTRI CHANCHALA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 66 60 126 7

320262504183 ROHIT KUMAR SITARAM PRASAD HEMANTI DEVI Male 26-07-2012 66 60 126 8

320262501348 SADHANA KUMARI DINDAYAL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 69 57 126 9

320262502199 SHUBHAM KUMAR MIRTUNJAY KUMAR SANNITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 66 59 125 10

320262503176 JYOTI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SAJITA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 68 56 124 11

320262504277 PRATIGYA SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA Female 26-08-2014 69 55 124 12

320262504354 ANUBHA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 71 52 123 13

320262504283 KUNAL RAJAK SURESH RAJAK REKHA RAJAK Male 18-05-2010 64 58 122 14

320262503209 SUHANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 71 51 122 15

320262501332 ANKIT KUMAR DHURVSEN KUMAR
GAUTAM KAVITA RANI Male 06-01-2013 74 47 121 16

320262501233 ALOK KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 63 56 119 17

320262504218 ROHIT KUMAR SUDHIR LAHERI ANJANI DEVI Male 08-12-2011 65 53 118 18

320262503123 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 66 52 118 19

320262504133 AYUSH RAJ SHARVAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 60 58 118 20

320262503207 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 66 50 116 21

320262502076 SATYAM KUMAR MAHINDRA PRASAD
YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 54 115 22

320262502272 SONAM KUMARI MUNNA SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 60 54 114 23

320262503115 RITIKA RAJ RAJESH SAW INDU DEVI Female 24-12-2012 60 54 114 24

320262501004 ANSH RAJ AALOK SARKAR BANTI DEVI Male 21-07-2013 59 55 114 25

320262504078 RANISH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 60 53 113 26

320262504243 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 67 46 113 27

320262501110 KRIT KUMAR ARUN PASAVAN RENU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 61 51 112 28

320262502049 SHREYA BHARTI LATE SHRAVAN KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 07-11-2012 61 51 112 29

320262504376 VIKRAM YADAV VINOD KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 55 56 111 30

320262501407 MANISH KUMAR GAYA PRASAD YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-11-2013 59 52 111 31

320262502212 MEENU KUMARI MITHLESH PRASAD MEERA DEVI Female 02-09-2010 53 57 110 32

320262501423 RADHA KUMARI GOVIND CHAUDHARY PARBATI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 68 42 110 33

320262504238 BAJRANGI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 46 110 34
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320262504370 MUSKAN KUMARI VINOD CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 42 67 109 35

320262501225 KHUSHI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SONIYA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 58 51 109 36

320262504015 PRIYANSHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 28-06-2013 60 49 109 37

320262504145 SNEHA KUMARI SHISHUPAL KUMAR SANGAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 52 108 38

320262501017 SANJANA KUMARI ADITYA YADAV USHA DEVI Female 08-09-2013 55 53 108 39

320262501341 SANGAM KUMARI DILIP KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 52 55 107 40

320262502238 SHIVANEE KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-11-2011 62 45 107 41

320262501001 KHUSHI KUMARI  DHARMENDRA KUMAR RUMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 43 107 42

320262501201 ANISHA KUMARI BHOLA SAW BABITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 60 47 107 43

320262501155 SMRITI KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 61 45 106 44

320262502258 MUSKAN VERMA MUKESH NATH VERMA MAMTA KUMARI Female 24-09-2012 55 51 106 45

320262503186 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PRASAD SAVITRI YADAV Female 19-10-2012 56 50 106 46

320262502034 HIMANSHI KUMARI KUMAR ASHOK RITA DEVI Female 07-12-2013 56 50 106 47

320262503270 RADHA KUMARI SAHEB PRASAD YADAV INDU DEVI Female 06-09-2009 59 46 105 48

320262501129 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARI SILPA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 67 38 105 49

320262504400 HAYA JAHAN ZEYA AHMAD ISHRAT JAHAN Female 25-05-2012 51 54 105 50

320262504016 SANDHYA BHARTI SANJEEV KUMAR SANGAM KUMARI Female 03-02-2012 58 46 104 51

320262501166 SAPNA KUMARI BABLU PRASAD YADAV SUSHMA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 58 45 103 52

320262503103 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT BEBI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 60 43 103 53

320262502055 NISANT KUMAR M P PARSAD SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 48 102 54

320262502045 ANUSHKA KUMARI LALU YADAV RINA DEVI Female 26-08-2013 53 49 102 55

320262502066 POOJA KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV GIRIJA DEVI Female 13-08-2010 57 44 101 56

320262504379 SONAM KUMARI VINOD PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 09-12-2013 44 57 101 57

320262504155 AADITYA KUMAR SHIVALAK RAJAK NILAM DEVI Male 05-12-2011 58 42 100 58

320262503016 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 30-01-2012 46 54 100 59

320262503132 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 14-07-2011 59 40 99 60

320262503057 KOMAL KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR LAKSHMI  KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 53 46 99 61

320262501073 ADITI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINDHU KUMARI Female 03-09-2012 45 54 99 62

320262501096 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Male 01-04-2014 61 37 98 63

320262502069 ISHU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR YADAV NIRMA KUMARI Female 23-11-2011 59 38 97 64

320262502118 NIKKI KUMARI MATHURA PRASAD YADAV NITU DEVI Female 20-04-2012 49 48 97 65

320262504118 SHALINI  KUMARI SHAMBHU THAKUR PUSHPA  DEVI Female 14-10-2009 51 45 96 66

320262503222 RIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-12-2011 54 42 96 67

320262501064 RIYA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR TUSI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 48 48 96 68

320262502216 SANDEEP KUMAR MITHLESH SWARNKAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 54 95 69
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320262504135 RIYA KUMARI SHARVAN SAW RUPA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 52 43 95 70

320262501100 VIDAYANT KUMAR ANURUDH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 59 36 95 71

320262503120 SWITI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 45 50 95 72

320262503089 HARSHITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 53 41 94 73

320262502327 ADARSH MISHRA PANKAJ MISHRA BHAWANI KUMARI Male 10-12-2011 49 44 93 74

320262504227 HARSH RAJ SUJIT KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 18-01-2013 50 43 93 75

320262504022 DOLI KUMARI SANJIV SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 53 39 92 76

320262502332 SURAJ KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 43 92 77

320262504220 RANI KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 56 36 92 78

320262503187 KARINA KUMARI RAMPYARE PRASAD
YADAV LILA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 48 44 92 79

320262503118 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 47 45 92 80

320262504059 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA BINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 49 91 81

320262503104 AMAN KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN RUKMINI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 48 43 91 82

320262502282 AAZAD KUMAR MUSAFIR CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 59 32 91 83

320262502089 RAKHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GIRIJA DEVI Female 05-04-2010 45 45 90 84

320262504394 SUNNY KUMAR VISHVKARMA VYASH KUMAR
VISHVKARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 03-12-2011 47 43 90 85

320262501002 SANJANA KUMARI  VIJAY PRASAD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 54 36 90 86

320262504208 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR ALPANA KUMARI Female 27-05-2010 51 38 89 87

320262502334 SANDIP KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 47 42 89 88

320262504058 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 43 46 89 89

320262501338 DIVYA BHARTI DILIP KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 42 89 90

320262503064 RAJ KUMAR PREM SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 13-01-2010 47 41 88 91

320262503256 VIKASH KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 26-03-2011 46 42 88 92

320262504260 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 29-03-2011 43 45 88 93

320262503235 SANJANA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV HEMANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 43 45 88 94

320262503044 PRITAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KUMARI PRATIBHA
SINHA Male 18-08-2012 37 50 87 95

320262501032 SHRISHTI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN MADHURI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 48 39 87 96

320262504191 RISHU CHANDANI SONU YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 47 40 87 97

320262501307 SACHIN KUMAR DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 49 37 86 98

320262502317 SIMPAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 20-05-2010 48 38 86 99

320262504207 SAHIL KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Male 14-05-2011 39 47 86 100

320262502038 MAUSAM KUMARI LAKSHMAN PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 18-03-2012 41 45 86 101

320262504180 AJEET KUMAR SITARAM PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 28-03-2012 34 52 86 102

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NAWADA  |  Page 8  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: NAWADA     Block: GOVINDPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262503242 RUNJHUN KUMARI RAVI KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 43 43 86 103

320262504025 PRIYA KUMARI SANKAR SHARMA BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 43 86 104

320262502295 SONALI KUMARI NARESH PRASAD YADAV PYARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 38 85 105

320262504375 SWATI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Female 29-12-2012 37 48 85 106

320262502335 ALOK KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHRY REKHA DEVI Male 07-07-2009 46 38 84 107

320262501395 SIMA KUMARI GANGA PRASAD ARUNA DEVI Female 07-03-2009 33 50 83 108

320262504062 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 40 43 83 109

320262504337 SWEETY KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-09-2010 45 37 82 110

320262502250 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MARUTI KUMARI Female 29-03-2011 44 38 82 111

320262504047 RASHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 05-06-2013 39 43 82 112

320262504320 BIKAS KUMAR PANDIT UPENDER PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 26-09-2009 55 26 81 113

320262502047 RANVEER KUMAR LATE RAKESH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 24-01-2010 35 46 81 114

320262503109 MANIKA KUMARI RAJESH RAM KAMLA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 46 35 81 115

320262504019 PRIYA KUMARI SANJIT RAJWANSHI GURIA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 40 41 81 116

320262501404 KAJAL KUMARI GAUTAM SAW RANI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 41 40 81 117

320262504067 ARPIT RAJ SAROJA KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Male 05-02-2013 45 36 81 118

320262501347 KUNAM KUMARI DILIP YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 44 80 119

320262503047 PRINCE SHAW PRAMOD KUMAR AHAW MRIDULA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 37 43 80 120

320262502168 MD ARSH RAIYAN MD NAUSHAD ANSARI KHUSHNOODA
TABASSUM Male 08-10-2013 46 34 80 121

320262501041 TUSHI KUMARI AJAY YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 11-12-2010 40 39 79 122

320262503200 SHIWANI KUMARI RANJAY PRASAD SHEELA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 42 37 79 123

320262502074 ANKIT KUMAR MAHESH SAW BABLI SEVI Male 10-12-2011 44 35 79 124

320262501229 BYUTEE KUMARI BIRENDAR KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 43 79 125

320262502320 ANSHIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 08-02-2012 32 47 79 126

320262501299 SUMAN KUMAR DHANANJJAY PRASAD
YADAV USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 35 78 127

320262504359 PRITY KUMARI VIJAY SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 34 44 78 128

320262502288 RAUSHNI KUMARI NAKUL PASWAN DURGA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 38 40 78 129

320262503229 ANKIT KUMAR PASWAN RANJIT PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 28-05-2010 36 41 77 130

320262501240 VIVEK KUMAR BIRU SAW SONI DEVI Male 09-09-2011 33 44 77 131

320262501489 NISHU KUMARI JITENDRA PRASDA REKHA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 37 40 77 132

320262501431 ANKIT KUMAR GYANI PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 42 35 77 133

320262503147 SHRISTI KUMARI RAKESH SHASTRI POOJA KUMARI Female 09-04-2013 37 40 77 134

320262503025 AMIT KUMAR PINTU PRASAD YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 34 43 77 135

320262504253 NITISH KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 18-03-2008 39 37 76 136
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320262502302 ANURADHA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 20-05-2010 41 35 76 137

320262501126 KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND YADAV MANORMA DEVI Female 18-04-2011 34 42 76 138

320262501412 SONALI KUMARI GOPAL BHARTI CHAMPA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 39 36 75 139

320262503017 SANJEET KUMAR PAWAN YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 31 44 75 140

320262501257 MANSI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 37 38 75 141

320262501298 MOHIT  KUMAR DHAMENDRA  MISTRI PINKI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 39 36 75 142

320262503210 VAISNAVI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH LAXMI DEVI Female 22-10-2012 42 33 75 143

320262501013 ALTAMASH ANSARI ABUNASAR ANSARI NOORJAHAN PARWEEN Male 14-05-2013 43 32 75 144

320262504035 AZAD HIND SANTOSH CHAUDHARI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 45 29 74 145

320262502015 SALONI KUMARI KAPIL DEV PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 25-05-2010 37 37 74 146

320262503093 RAVI RANJAN RAJESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Male 15-03-2011 41 33 74 147

320262501354 RIYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH CHANCHAL DEVI Female 08-07-2011 32 42 74 148

320262503212 SANGAM KUMARI RANJEET RAM KUMARI SONAMATI Female 16-01-2012 33 41 74 149

320262502004 MUSKAN KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUDHARY MANTI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 32 42 74 150

320262501378 PUJA KUMARI DIPU YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 08-09-2011 38 35 73 151

320262501160 BIDIYA KUMARI BABLOO KUMAR USHA KUMARI Female 25-02-2012 30 43 73 152

320262501367 VIDHANIVAS KUMAR DINESH PRASAD YADAV ALPANA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 35 38 73 153

320262501076 GOURAV KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 41 32 73 154

320262501451 PIYUSH KUMAR INDRADEV SINGH GUDIYA DRVI Male 21-12-2013 36 37 73 155

320262504289 SWEETY KUMARI TARKESHWAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 18-04-2013 30 42 72 156

320262504310 AJIT KUMAR UMESH CHAUDHARI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 37 71 157

320262503143 SHIVRANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 30 71 158

320262504364 SIMPI KUMARI VINAY CHAUDHARI MARO DEVI Female 08-08-2012 33 38 71 159

320262501059 KHUSHI KUMARI AMENDRA SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 41 71 160

320262504032 ROSHANI KUMARI SANOJ YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 19-03-2013 36 35 71 161

320262501446 ANKIT KUMAR INDAL RAJVANSHI RANJU DEVI Male 16-02-2012 37 33 70 162

320262502262 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARI MINTU DEVI Male 12-07-2012 38 32 70 163

320262504164 MUSKAN KUMARI SHRI KANTA CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 38 70 164

320262503108 SONAM KUMARI RAJESH RAJVANSHI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 35 70 165

320262501375 ICHCHHA KUMARI DIPAK RAVIDASH DIVYA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 23 46 69 166

320262502106 ADARSH KUMAR MANOJ VARMA BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 31 69 167

320262501164 PRIYA KUMARI BABLU PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 33 35 68 168

320262502105 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 31 68 169

320262502328 PRIYANKA KUMARI PANKAJ MISTRI MIRA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 35 33 68 170

320262501432 PRAVIN KUMAR GYANI PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 40 27 67 171
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320262503113 RUPALI KUMARI RAJESH RAVIDAS PRAMILA DEVI Female 07-06-2013 29 38 67 172

320262501111 SALONI KUMARI ARUN RAVIDASH KUNTI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 38 28 66 173

320262504152 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 36 30 66 174

320262504005 ARCHAN KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 33 66 175

320262501305 ANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDR CHAUDHARI RAKHI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 39 27 66 176

320262504108 BABLI KUMAR SHAKALDEV RAJWANSHI UGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 25 40 65 177

320262502259 VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH SAW BEBI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 36 29 65 178

320262501082 AMIT KUMAR ANIL PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 14-01-2012 29 36 65 179

320262504224 ANSHU KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV SIMPI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 31 34 65 180

320262501463 SALONI KUMARI JANARDHAN PRASAD SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 36 65 181

320262503247 SHIVANI KUMARI RAVIENDRA PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 03-03-2010 24 40 64 182

320262502260 PRITAM KUMAR MUKESH SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 37 27 64 183

320262501498 RICHA KUMARI KAJESH PANDEY NEELU DEVI Female 17-03-2012 28 36 64 184

320262501318 ANKITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN POONAM KUMARI Female 26-04-2012 32 32 64 185

320262501235 SUMANT KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 21 43 64 186

320262503159 SURUCHI KUMARI RAMASHISH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 14-12-2013 28 36 64 187

320262502029 MUSKAN KUMARI KOPENDRA RAJWANSHI RIKU DEVI Female 16-07-2010 32 31 63 188

320262504055 SHWETA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD PAMMI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 35 28 63 189

320262504250 SHIWANI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT BEBI DEVI Female 26-07-2011 30 32 62 190

320262502273 DILKHUSH KUMAR MUNNA YADAV KALAVA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 23 61 191

320262504378 MOHIT KUMAR VINOD PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 27-12-2010 16 45 61 192

320262502304 SHIVANI KUMARI NAVLESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 26 35 61 193

320262502081 ASMITA RANI MANOJ CHAUDHARI SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 194

320262504163 KAJAL KUMARI SHRI KANT KUMAR
MISHRA SAROJANI  DEVI Female 06-04-2013 26 35 61 195

320262504066 SHWETA KUMARI SAROJ PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 28 60 196

320262504131 LAWKUSH KUMAR SHAROJ YADAW SHANTI DEVI Male 04-09-2012 34 26 60 197

320262502107 CHANDAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 37 22 59 198

320262502346 AKASH KUMAR PAPPU SAW NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 34 59 199

320262502111 PIYUSH KUMAR MANTU MALAKAR PRABHA DEVI Male 21-10-2011 26 33 59 200

320262501499 SATYAM KUMAR KAJESH PANDEY NEELU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 27 32 59 201

320262503075 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-02-2011 31 27 58 202

320262501449 KAJAL KUMARI INDRADEV PRASAD SHARMILA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 24 34 58 203

320262502347 PAMMI KUMARI PAPPU SAW GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 27 31 58 204

320262504389 BRIJESH KUMAR VIRENDRA SAW SUSHMA DEVI Male 31-10-2010 32 24 56 205
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320262502205 SONI KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 26 56 206

320262501169 VIVEK KUMAR BABLU SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 36 56 207

320262504159 PREETI KUMARI SHIVNANDAN PRASAD SAKUNTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 27 28 55 208

320262501134 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 209

320262501149 RADHIKA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 24 30 54 210

320262504083 SUHANI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 20 34 54 211

320262502072 ANUSHKA KUMARI MAHESH RAM SEEMA KUMARI Female 06-03-2011 19 34 53 212

320262501055 KARISHMA KUMARI AKSHAY LAL RAM SUGO DEVI Female 06-03-2011 21 32 53 213

320262504192 BIRU KUMAR SORAJ RAJVANSHI AJIT DEVI Male 30-03-2011 25 28 53 214

320262503066 PRIYA KUMARI PYARE RAVIDAS LAKSHMI DEVI Female 22-04-2012 26 27 53 215

320262504396 SUVITA KUMARI YAMUNA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 21 53 216

320262504361 AKSITA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 30-05-2011 19 33 52 217

320262501188 SONALI KUMARI BANWARI RAJVANSHI MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 26 49 218

320262502343 PRINCE KUMAR PAPPU RAJVANSHI AARTI DEVI Male 08-04-2010 11 38 49 219

320262503171 RUPESH KUMAR RAMCHARITRA PRASAD KANTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 13 36 49 220

320262501119 SATYAM KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Male 28-03-2012 23 22 45 221
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320262504328 DIPA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RUBY DEVI Female 25-10-2013 67 44 111 1

320262503129 CHHOTI KUMARI RAJNANDAN PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 44 94 2

320262502043 GAURAV KUMAR LALKESHWAR PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 50 41 91 3

320262501352 NYURIT KUMARI DINESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 51 90 4

320262504393 VIKRAM KUMAR VISHVMOHAN SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 46 42 88 5

320262504026 SURUCHI KUMARI SANOHAR KUMAR DAS SIHANTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 44 86 6

320262501071 SARSWATI KUMARI ANIL CHAURASIYA SANJU DEVI Female 16-02-2013 54 30 84 7

320262502085 AKSHITA RAJ LAXMI MANOJ KUMAR REMPU KUMARI Female 21-10-2013 48 36 84 8

320262502022 KHUSHI KUMARI KARU YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 20-06-2014 41 42 83 9

320262504380 ANSHU KUMARI VINOD RAVIDAS RAJMANTI DEVI Female 17-09-2011 35 46 81 10

320262502007 ARTI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 19-10-2013 40 41 81 11

320262501208 PUJA KUMARI BHUSHAN PRASAD YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 30 48 78 12

320262504144 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHIBALAK PRASAD SARADA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 36 41 77 13

320262501097 SUHANA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 43 34 77 14

320262504064 PIHU KUMARI SARGUN SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 44 76 15

320262504077 KANIKA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 40 36 76 16

320262501021 SAPANA KUMARI AJAY CHAUDHARY TUNI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 32 43 75 17

320262501464 CHHOTU KUMAR JANGU CHAIRASIYA ANITA DEVI Male 06-08-2010 33 40 73 18

320262502001 PALLVI KUMARI KAMALJIT PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 46 27 73 19

320262503289 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 28-06-2011 33 39 72 20

320262501467 GOLU KUMAR JAYRAM PRASAD
CHAURSIYA REKHA DEVI Male 13-05-2013 40 31 71 21
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320262501125 RAJU KUMAR ARVIND RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 74 67 141 1

320262503218 BALKRISHNA KUMAR SINHA RANJIT KUMAR PRIYA KUMARI Male 15-01-2013 59 58 117 2

320262504202 SAURABH KUMAR SUBHASH RAVIDAS CHINTA DEVI Male 30-08-2011 58 53 111 3

320262503145 ANURADHA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-09-2012 55 56 111 4

320262503110 ASMITA KUMARI RAJESH RAUSHAN MAMTA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 62 46 108 5

320262503012 MANISA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RAUT SUGGA DEVI Female 03-07-2013 51 57 108 6

320262503146 RAJU KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 61 45 106 7

320262502248 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUKESH CHAUDHARY KANCHAN KUMARI Male 29-07-2013 55 50 105 8

320262504385 ABHISEKH KUMAR VIPIN PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 21-03-2012 44 60 104 9

320262501033 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD GAURI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 53 49 102 10

320262504369 KHUSHI KUMARI VINAY SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-04-2010 34 67 101 11

320262504213 CHANDRADEEP KUMAR SUCHIT KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 51 49 100 12

320262501093 MONIKA KUMARI ANJEEV KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 51 48 99 13

320262501344 AMAN KUMAR DILIP RAVIDAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 46 52 98 14

320262501070 KHUSHI RANI ANIKET KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 56 42 98 15

320262503068 KHUSHI KUMARI RADHA KRISHAN KUMAR MISTU DEVI Female 21-11-2013 42 56 98 16

320262501383 NEHA KUMARI DURGA PASWAN SANGITA EVI Female 02-04-2012 47 48 95 17

320262501388 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH CHOUDHAY SUNITA DEVI Male 02-10-2010 43 49 92 18

320262504314 ABHISHEK KUMAR UMESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 41 50 91 19

320262503107 VISHNU KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD BINDU DEVI Male 03-10-2013 50 41 91 20

320262504386 KRITI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 48 89 21

320262504226 SINGAM KUMAR SUJEETPRASAD MAHATO ANSHU DEVI Male 22-09-2011 50 39 89 22

320262501413 GUNJAN KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Female 19-05-2012 39 49 88 23

320262501179 PRIYANKA  KUMARI BALGOVIND  CHAUHAN SANACHRI DEVI Female 07-05-2011 56 31 87 24

320262501221 SATYAM KUMAR BINOD YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 47 39 86 25

320262502200 SIKHA KUMARI MITHALESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 47 38 85 26

320262501392 DAULATI KUMARI GANESH RAVIDAS SIMRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 48 84 27

320262504014 ANKIT RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 19-12-2012 43 41 84 28

320262504329 NIKKU KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 41 82 29

320262504190 CHHOTI KUMARI SONU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 17-11-2013 43 38 81 30

320262501068 BHUMIKA KUMARI ANANDI PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 48 80 31

320262504123 PRINCE KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 40 40 80 32

320262504217 SWEETI VERMA SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA SUNITA VERMA Female 22-02-2012 44 35 79 33

320262504171 SIMRAN SINHA SIBALAKPRASAD PRITI KUMARI Female 28-06-2011 39 36 75 34

320262501077 TANNU KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PANDEY SUDHA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 34 41 75 35
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320262501060 ANURAG KUMAR AMIT KUMR TUNNI DEVI Male 14-02-2011 30 44 74 36

320262502293 RAJNANDANI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 37 37 74 37

320262502312 PANKAJ KUMAR NITISH KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Male 16-01-2012 25 49 74 38

320262501277 AARAV KUMAR DABLU RAVIDAS SANU KUMARI Male 19-07-2014 31 43 74 39

320262502340 KALPANA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 36 37 73 40

320262501039 MOHIT KUMAR AJAY RAVIDAS LAXMINIYA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 28 42 70 41

320262501377 CHHOTI KUMARI DIPU MANJHI SUNAINA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 31 38 69 42

320262504275 PUNAM KUMARI SURENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 36 33 69 43

320262504330 RIBHA KUMARI UPENDRA RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 40 29 69 44

320262504029 RUHI KUMARI SANOJ RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 14-05-2012 40 28 68 45

320262502054 ANKUSH KUMAR LUCHINDRA PRASAD SONA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 30 38 68 46

320262504003 AJAY KUMAR SANJAY RAVIDAS RAJU DEVI Male 20-02-2010 33 34 67 47

320262501303 DAULTI KUMARI DHARMENDAR
CHAUDHARI SUNAINA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 29 38 67 48

320262503060 DHARMPAL KUMAR PRAVEEN SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 28 39 67 49

320262503199 MUNNI KUMARI RANJAY MANJHI FULO DEVI Female 27-09-2011 32 33 65 50

320262501300 CHANDAN KUMAR DHANESAR CHAUDHARI BABITA  DEVI Male 15-06-2011 30 34 64 51

320262501061 SONALI KUMARI AMIT PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 06-04-2012 34 28 62 52

320262504063 VICKEY KUMARI SAPPU JHA ANITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 25 36 61 53

320262501062 NANDANI KUMARI AMIT RAVIDAS MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 35 60 54

320262503061 DHARMVEER KUMAR PRAVEEN SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 18-04-2013 30 30 60 55

320262501434 VIJAY KUMAR HANSHRAJ GUPTA PUSPA GUPTA Male 24-04-2011 25 33 58 56

320262502251 MONI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 24 34 58 57

320262504174 VIVEK KUMAR SINTU KUMAR PATEL SIMA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 28 29 57 58

320262501046 ANMOL KUMAR AJIT KUMAR PASWAN PUJA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 32 25 57 59

320262503155 BHOLA KUMAR RAMANAND PASWAN PINCHU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 28 29 57 60

320262501273 CHAND MUNI KUMARI CHUHAN MANJHI MANO DEVI Female 01-03-2010 27 29 56 61

320262503175 ASHWANI KUMAR PASWAN RAMESH KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 26 30 56 62

320262504197 MONU KUMAR SUBELAL YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 12-05-2013 31 23 54 63

320262501490 DHIRAJ KUMAR JITENDRA RAVIDAS SARVILA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 17 35 52 64

320262503169 KAMLESH KUMAR RAMBRIKSH YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 30 49 65

320262501209 PRIYANKA KUMARI BHUSHAN RAM KAJAL DEVI Female 01-10-2012 15 34 49 66

320262502053 SIMPI KUMARI LOTHU RAM BHASO DEVI Female 09-11-2011 19 26 45 67

320262501029 SUNAINA KUMARI AJAY MANJHI SARO DEVI Female 10-09-2009 11 25 36 68

320262501195 RISHI RAJ BHOLA PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 10 24 34 69
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320262502239 MAMATA KUMARI MOHAN MANJHI DULARI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 9 24 33 70

320262501436 SHABNAM KUMARI HARINANDAN PASWAN VIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 17 31 71
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320262501184 RITIK RAJ BALMUKUND KUMAR POOJA BHARTI Male 16-08-2012 63 56 119 1

320262502190 MD SARFRAZ MD SHAMIM MUSHTRI KHATOON Male 02-02-2013 59 59 118 2

320262504115 KRISHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU SAW SHAKUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 54 116 3

320262504357 NISHU RAY VIJAY RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 50 60 110 4

320262503170 SANDIP KUMAR RAMCHANDRA RAJAK SHYAM DEVI Male 06-01-2011 57 46 103 5

320262503201 RAJU KUMAR RANJAY SINGH TUMPA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 55 46 101 6

320262502198 MISBAW MERAJ ANSHRI GULSHAN KHATUN Male 10-06-2012 50 48 98 7

320262501031 LALITA KUMARI AJAY PANDIT KALPANA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 46 49 95 8

320262503043 PRANJAL PRAMOD KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 44 49 93 9

320262501397 RADHA KUMARI GARBHA CHAUDHARI AJNASIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 48 92 10

320262503034 HAPPY KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR RAJAK GURHIYA KUMARI Male 20-07-2012 41 51 92 11

320262502230 MOHAMMED MERAJ MOHAMMAD SAYEED RAHI SALEHA PRAVEEN Male 03-09-2012 57 33 90 12

320262504141 KAISU KUMAR SHAYAM SUNDER SINGH SUNDRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 44 87 13

320262504374 SAKSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 36 51 87 14

320262504398 VICKY KUMAR YOGENDRA RAM NILAM DEVI Male 11-04-2012 37 49 86 15

320262503167 SONALI KUMARI RAMBIRICHH SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 02-06-2013 41 44 85 16

320262503168 GAURAV KUMAR RAMBRIKSH MANDAL SANJITA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 44 40 84 17

320262504093 ABHILASHA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR REENA KUMARI Female 27-11-2012 40 44 84 18

320262501331 ANJALI KUMARI DHIRMPAL SAW RINKU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 37 43 80 19

320262501089 ANURAG KUMAR ANIL SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Male 28-08-2012 39 41 80 20

320262502350 PREM RAJ PARAMANAND PANDIT NILAM KUMARI Male 08-11-2011 44 34 78 21

320262501422 TINKU KUMAR GOVARDHAN RAJAK ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 39 77 22

320262501088 SONAM KUMARI ANIL SAW SANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 35 42 77 23

320262504340 AMAN KUMAR VIBHISHAN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 42 35 77 24

320262501263 KUNDAN KUMAR CHANDRIKA SAW RUNA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 37 39 76 25

320262504168 AMIKA KUMARI SHYAM RAJAK GUDIYA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 33 40 73 26

320262502289 ASHISH KUMAR NAKUN THAKUR GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 40 71 27

320262502292 SONALI KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY SOBHA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 37 34 71 28

320262504193 ANJALI KUMARI SRICHAND DAS MANJU DEVI Female 20-12-2010 32 37 69 29

320262501459 CHAMELI KUMARI JAGLAL CHAUDHARI MALO DEVI Female 01-03-2013 25 43 68 30

320262504341 MAHI KUMARI VIBHISHAN KUMAR GITA DEVI M Female 15-10-2013 36 32 68 31

320262501373 SHUBHAM KUMAR DINESH YADAV RENU KUMARI Male 09-09-2011 34 33 67 32

320262501131 SONU KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARY SHEELA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 28 39 67 33

320262501243 PRITI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 41 66 34

320262501178 PARDESHI MANJHI BALESHWAR MANJHI RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 40 65 35
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320262504072 MANVI KUMARI SASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR SONAM KUMARI Female 14-03-2011 31 34 65 36

320262501309 SIVANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHAURASIYA GUNJAN DEVI Female 15-12-2011 35 30 65 37

320262501466 SOHANI KUMARI JAYRAM CHAUDHARI PHOLBA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 35 30 65 38

320262501211 SIMRAN KUMAR BIJAY RAVIDAS KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 37 64 39

320262502027 ANKIT KUMAR KISHORI RAJAK MANJU DEVI Male 07-06-2011 27 36 63 40

320262501264 MITHLESH MANJHI CHHOTAN MANJHI SHANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 32 31 63 41

320262503195 ARUN KUMAR RAMVILAS CHAUDHARI RINKU DEVI Male 26-04-2012 28 35 63 42

320262503238 ADITYA RAJ VATS RATNESH RAJ MINA KUMARI Male 09-05-2013 29 32 61 43

320262503154 SACHIN KUMAR RAMADHIN PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 31 58 44

320262502306 ARPITA SHARMA NAWAL KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 23-02-2012 24 34 58 45

320262502064 RAHUL KUMAR MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 29 29 58 46

320262501282 PRATIMA KUMARI DASHRATH CHAUDHARI SABO DEVI Female 12-08-2013 28 29 57 47

320262501253 SUSMITA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SUBHADRA KUMARI Female 22-11-2012 23 33 56 48

320262501006 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ABDHESH CHAUBHARI MANITA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 27 28 55 49

320262504092 NITU KUMARI SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 03-03-2012 26 28 54 50

320262501265 PINTU KUMAR CHHOTAN MANJHI SHANTI Male 01-01-2010 25 27 52 51

320262502249 MANISHA KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHRI KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 24 49 52

320262501020 JULI KUMARI AJAY CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 13 20 33 53

320262503241 SIMA KUMARI RAVI CHAUDHARI RUBI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 7 26 33 54
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320262501456 SANGITA KUMARI JAGDISH YADAV SUNITA KUMARI Female 13-09-2013 60 48 108 1

320262504054 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 54 106 2

320262501065 RIYA KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 07-11-2012 60 41 101 3

320262504325 RANI ASTUTI UPENDRA KUMAR LILA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 52 46 98 4

320262504127 RANI KUMARI SHANKAR SAW USHA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 45 51 96 5

320262501368 ANAMIKA KUMARI DINESH RAJVANSHI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 46 46 92 6

320262501406 SANNU PRIYA GAYA MISTRI RITA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 52 40 92 7

320262501080 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL MISTRI RINKU DEVI Female 27-03-2011 46 46 92 8

320262502087 GAUTAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 50 42 92 9

320262503189 SONI KUMARI RAMSAWRUP CHAUDHARI PRATIMA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 48 44 92 10

320262502011 ANKIT KUMAR KAMTA PRASAD SUSHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 52 91 11

320262504312 VIKASH KUMAR UMESH CHOUDHARY PHULVA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 46 91 12

320262501261 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDRIKA CHAUDHARI SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 48 90 13

320262504288 SHIVANI KUMARI SURESH YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 34 56 90 14

320262501350 HIMANSHU KUMAR DINESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 53 89 15

320262504272 SALONI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 44 44 88 16

320262503127 SWEETY BHARTI RAJKUMAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 44 43 87 17

320262501427 SHIWANI BHARTI GUDDU KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 41 46 87 18

320262503232 AARUSI KUMARI RANJIT RAM SARITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 40 45 85 19

320262502037 NIRJALA KUMARI LAKSHAMAN MISTRI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 39 84 20

320262501345 GAURAV KUMAR DILIP SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 40 82 21

320262503010 PRAGYA SHANKAR PAWAN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 43 38 81 22

320262504236 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 39 80 23

320262503190 MONI KUMARI RAMSAWRUP
CHAUHDHARI PRATIMA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 38 42 80 24

320262503032 ANJALI KUMARI PRADEEP CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 35 42 77 25

320262504056 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH RAJVANSHI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 35 76 26

320262501028 SUMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 35 41 76 27

320262501095 GAURAV KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR VASANTI KUMARI Male 09-10-2013 37 38 75 28

320262502214 CHANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH SAW KAVITA DEVI Female 06-10-2010 27 47 74 29

320262502080 SUHANI KUMARI MANJEET SINGH RANI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 45 29 74 30

320262501425 PRINSI BHARTI GUDDU KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 10-02-2011 33 38 71 31

320262501217 RESHAMI KUMARI BINOD RAJVANSHI POONAM DEVI Female 06-02-2012 34 36 70 32

320262504279 KANHAIYA KUMAR SURESH CHAUHAN MANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 35 69 33

320262501254 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAJAK MENKA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 34 34 68 34
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320262501323 NISHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAJVANSHI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 36 58 35

320262502046 SHILA KUMARI LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD MALTI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 25 32 57 36

320262502254 SURUCHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 26 31 57 37

320262502094 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ MALAKAR DAULATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 36 56 38

320262504313 RIYA KUMARI UMESH MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Female 13-03-2011 23 32 55 39

320262501297 SAPNA KUMARI DEVENDRA RAJVANSHI KANTI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 28 26 54 40

320262503183 JULI KUMARI RAMJIT RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 20 34 54 41

320262502300 FALAK NURI NAUSHAD KHAN FARHAT SABA Female 25-09-2011 19 26 45 42

320262502240 LAXXO KUMARI MOHAN NONIYA MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 30 45 43

320262503296 SHANTI KUMARI SANJAY RAJBANSHI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 24 43 44

320262503096 SHALONI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 16 19 35 45

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NAWADA  |  Page 20  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: NAWADA     Block: NARDIGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262502349 AMIT KUMAR PAPPU SINGH NIGAM DEVI Male 03-03-2012 80 63 143 1

320262504116 BABBY KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARAN
GUPTA SUDHA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 69 53 122 2

320262501074 ANMOL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 70 49 119 3

320262503181 RAJBALAM KUMAR RAMJATAN SAW SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 59 108 4

320262501462 ANISA ANSARI JAINUL AHAMD ASGARI KHATUN Female 05-12-2011 56 50 106 5

320262501130 CHANDANI KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARY MEERA KUMARI Female 16-08-2012 52 50 102 6

320262501040 SONALI  KUMARI AJAY RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 51 48 99 7

320262502206 KRANTI KUMARI MITHLESH CHAUHAN CHETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 52 96 8

320262501346 RAJ NANDANI DILIP SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 09-09-2012 52 43 95 9

320262501411 BHOLA KUMAR GOLU SAPERA PUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 47 94 10

320262504391 NAVYA BHARTI VISHNU CHAURASIYA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 36 57 93 11

320262503008 NISHA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR NIRU DEVI Female 21-01-2012 47 45 92 12

320262501308 HIMANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN SARO DEVI Male 01-06-2013 48 44 92 13

320262504365 ANMOL KUMAR VINAY KUMAR CHANCHLA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 43 48 91 14

320262504352 GOPAL KUMAR VIJAY PASVAN MADHURI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 38 52 90 15

320262501079 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PANDIT MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 41 85 16

320262503058 SONAM KUMARI PRASHURAM CHAUDHARY SAROJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 45 83 17

320262501389 AMARJEET VERMA GANESH KUMAR VERMA USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 40 83 18

320262501026 NAMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 43 83 19

320262502012 AARTI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR UTAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 45 36 81 20

320262503036 NISHA KUMARI PRAGASH CHAUHAN YASODA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 38 43 81 21

320262501152 SHAHIL KUMAR ASHOK YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 33 47 80 22

320262504371 KHUSHABU KUMARI VINOD CHAUHAN GULABI  DEVI Female 12-04-2012 27 53 80 23

320262503244 PALLVI KUMARI RAVI PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 43 36 79 24

320262503265 LUCKY KUMARI RINTU SINGH SONI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 35 43 78 25

320262504132 CHANDANI KUMARI SHARVAN CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 44 77 26

320262503263 PRIYA RAJ RAVISHANKAR KUMAR DIVYA BHARTI Female 02-06-2014 37 40 77 27

320262502065 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHENDRA RAVIDAS SHOBHA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 31 45 76 28

320262504071 JYOTISH KUMAR SARYUG CHAUDHARY KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 33 72 29

320262501008 RADHA KUMARI ABHAY RAJ MIRA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 37 33 70 30

320262501247 BANTI RAJ CHAMPU KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 36 32 68 31

320262501416 SUDHA KUMARI GOPAL YADAV KOSAMI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 32 36 68 32

320262501115 BIRANJANI KUMARI ARVIND CHAUHAN SANGITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 27 41 68 33

320262503177 PARIDHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 22 45 67 34
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320262503149 AJIT KUMAR RAM BHAJU MANJHI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 33 65 35

320262503246 SHIVANI KUMARI RAVI SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 32 33 65 36

320262504268 SAPNA KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 24 41 65 37

320262502271 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA SAW JYOTI DEVI Female 15-06-2009 30 34 64 38

320262501453 SURAJ KUMAR ISHWAR CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 36 63 39

320262504010 NIGAM KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 28 34 62 40

320262502257 SAMITRI KUMARI MUKESH MANJHI RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 34 62 41

320262502264 SARSWATI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUHAN KAMO DEVI Female 12-05-2012 35 25 60 42

320262501358 SONAM KUMARI DINESH MANJHI MUTARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 34 59 43

320262504381 SWATI KUMARI VINOD SAW REKHA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 24 34 58 44

320262504104 PARMILA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SEDHU SINHA Female 11-01-2013 20 37 57 45

320262501325 KIMTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 37 54 46

320262504004 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY RAVIDAS BEVI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 29 54 47

320262502270 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MUNNA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 29 24 53 48

320262503221 RANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RUKMANIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 28 52 49

320262501357 LOVELY KUMARI DINESH MANJHI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 22-04-2011 15 36 51 50

320262501337 RITU KUMARI DILIP DAS PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 32 50 51

320262501471 ANU KUMARI JITENDAR MANJHI TUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 31 48 52

320262501336 NITU KUMARI DILIP DAS PRAMILA FEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 29 47 53

320262503227 JAYRANI KUMARI RANJIT MANJHI MANITA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 21 25 46 54

320262501120 CHANDANI KUMARI ARVIND MANJHI SOBHA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 19 25 44 55

320262501470 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDAR MANJHI TUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 24 43 56

320262503219 GUNGUN KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 02-02-2010 9 13 22 57
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320262504124 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 57 55 112 1

320262502201 SHUBHAM KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR RITA KUMARI Male 25-05-2013 43 63 106 2

320262504011 RINKI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 46 97 3

320262502208 SALONI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 38 54 92 4

320262501107 ANKIT KUMAR ARUN CHOUDHARY SONI KUMARI Male 27-11-2012 53 39 92 5

320262501381 SIMRAN KUMARI DIWAKAR PANDEY PRATIMA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 45 45 90 6

320262504149 JYOTI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 09-07-2012 46 41 87 7

320262503253 ARPITA MISHRA RAVINDRA MISHRA AARTI KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 40 45 85 8

320262504321 MANISHA KUMARI UPENDRA CHAUHAN GITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 44 39 83 9

320262502321 JYOTI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 12-07-2012 37 42 79 10

320262502176 ARJU PARWEEN MD RAMJAN ANSARI RABIYA KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 38 40 78 11

320262504267 NISHA BHARTI SURENDER PRASAD
YADAV RITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 35 43 78 12

320262503144 SHREYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 40 36 76 13

320262501104 SALONI KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 42 33 75 14

320262501196 NITISH KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 32 42 74 15

320262502097 CHANCHALA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 11-02-2012 37 37 74 16

320262504280 SUNITA KUMARI SURESH CHAUHAN SUMA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 29 39 68 17

320262504189 ANUSHKA BHARTI SONU KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 01-01-2014 35 33 68 18

320262501450 SONALI KUMARI INDRADEV PRASAD VIMLA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 27 39 66 19

320262502303 SMRITI KUMARI NAVIN SHARMA KIMMAI DEVI Female 11-04-2011 24 40 64 20

320262502164 MURSIDA BANO MD MUSTAKIM ALAM ANJUM BEGAM Female 01-05-2012 32 31 63 21

320262503287 MANAWI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 16-08-2011 27 34 61 22

320262502039 SONAM KUMARI LAKSHMAN SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 29-12-2011 25 35 60 23

320262503046 SURUCHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 24 32 56 24

320262501237 ONKAR KUMAR BIRJU MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 18-05-2011 20 35 55 25

320262503291 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 19 36 55 26

320262504397 RAJANI KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDIT SHBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 33 53 27

320262502075 SONAM KUMARI MAHESH SHARMA VINITA DEVI Female 23-08-2010 21 31 52 28

320262501090 SONI KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 17 34 51 29

320262504317 PRITI KUMARI UMESH RAJBANSHI RENU DEVI Female 08-06-2011 21 29 50 30

320262502017 VIJETA KUMARI KAPILDEV SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 22 25 47 31

320262501479 NITU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 14 32 46 32
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320262501376 MANISHA KUMARI DIPIL PRASAD DIWAKER SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 79 60 139 1

320262504245 HARSHIT KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO UGANTA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 70 68 138 2

320262501394 LAV KUSH KUMAR GANESH YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 65 133 3

320262504271 BIKASH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 71 57 128 4

320262502088 NIRANJAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MINU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 75 51 126 5

320262502056 SHIVAM KUMAR MADAN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 03-09-2012 70 52 122 6

320262501351 SWATI BHARTI DINESH KUMAR UGANTI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 62 57 119 7

320262503052 MUSKAN KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 64 54 118 8

320262503268 RADHIKA KUMARI RUPAK KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 18-06-2013 61 57 118 9

320262503178 SHASHIKANT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 11-09-2012 67 50 117 10

320262502277 PUNAM KUMARI MURARI KUMAR RESHMA KUMARI Female 03-12-2012 55 54 109 11

320262504140 KAINAT FATMA SHAUKAT ALI SHAHEEN PRAVEEN Female 28-05-2012 58 50 108 12

320262502252 PRANJAL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BABLI KUMARI Male 23-01-2013 55 53 108 13

320262501135 RIYA RANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KAREENA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 65 41 106 14

320262501098 SWEETY KUMARI ANUJ PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 24-11-2013 55 51 106 15

320262501003 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AADITYA KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 57 47 104 16

320262503194 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMSUJIT SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 53 49 102 17

320262501124 VIKRAM KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 45 57 102 18

320262504110 NANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 19-05-2010 52 47 99 19

320262501342 NIRAJ KAR DILIP PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 46 52 98 20

320262504339 SATYAM PURNIMA VEER VIKRAM KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 06-07-2013 52 46 98 21

320262501163 RAVI RAJ BABLU PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 05-05-2012 52 44 96 22

320262504007 RAKHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 01-02-2013 54 41 95 23

320262501057 PRATIGYA KUMARI ALOK CHANDRA
SUDHAKAR PINKY KUMARI Female 04-01-2012 38 55 93 24

320262503003 KUNDAN KUMAR PARMOD YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 39 53 92 25

320262501094 ANKRITI KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 45 47 92 26

320262504126 LAXMI KUMARI SHANKAR SAW PRITAM PRABHA Female 04-01-2013 45 47 92 27

320262502183 ZAINAB PRWEEN MD SAMIR ALAM TAHURA PARVEEN Female 27-10-2010 53 38 91 28

320262503069 MOBSRA NAZ RAFI ANWAR SHAHINA BANO Female 02-07-2011 43 48 91 29

320262504387 VICKY RAJ KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 47 44 91 30

320262504221 SONTI KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 51 40 91 31

320262504094 RADHIKA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 42 48 90 32

320262502326 SUDHANSHU SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SHUSHMA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 47 43 90 33

320262501274 KOMAL KUMARI CHUNCHUN MANJHI BUGLI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 48 41 89 34
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320262504200 GOLDAN KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 48 41 89 35

320262502226 SABINA PERWEEN MOHAMMAD QAYUM SANJIDA PRAWEEN Female 24-07-2010 41 47 88 36

320262504051 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH MISTRI PINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2011 40 48 88 37

320262502057 SHIWANI KUMARI MADAN PRASAD RADHA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 45 43 88 38

320262504129 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV SARO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 52 88 39

320262504142 SHIVANI KUMARI SHELENDRA PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 51 37 88 40

320262501371 SHIVANI KUMARI DINESH SAW POONAM DEVI Female 15-09-2012 47 41 88 41

320262503217 ANKUSH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SONA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 44 44 88 42

320262503198 SONAKSHI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR YADAV RINKU KUMARI Female 04-04-2013 46 41 87 43

320262501291 PREM RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 42 86 44

320262503037 PRATAP KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 15-05-2012 47 39 86 45

320262501317 SHIVAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA MISTRY ANITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 40 45 85 46

320262501384 ZAKIYA ESRAR ESRAR AHMED MOMINA KHATUN Female 02-02-2014 36 49 85 47

320262502073 ANJALI KUMARI MAHESH SAV ASHA DEVI Female 23-12-2010 43 41 84 48

320262502058 NITU KUMARI MADAN YADAV SAWABITRI DEVI Female 20-04-2011 33 51 84 49

320262501114 DEEPAK KUMAR ARVIND CHAUDHRY SARITA DEVI Male 22-07-2011 40 44 84 50

320262502006 AANAND MOHAN KAMLESH KUMAR RAVITA DEVI Male 29-01-2013 40 44 84 51

320262504274 RAJA KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 21-05-2011 41 42 83 52

320262501438 NUJHAT PARWEEN HEZBULLAH ANSARI MILLAT KHATOON Female 06-10-2011 41 42 83 53

320262503250 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Female 11-03-2012 39 44 83 54

320262501049 ANSHIKA KUMARI AKHILESH MOHAN KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 39 44 83 55

320262501143 ANISHA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD MANO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 35 83 56

320262501495 SAJANAM KUMARI KAILASH PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 46 82 57

320262501283 DHARMDEV KUMAR DASHRATH SINGH VIMALA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 37 45 82 58

320262502171 ASMA KHATOON ASHRAFI MD NISHAR AHMAD
ASHRAFI FAKHRA TABASSUM Female 15-01-2012 39 41 80 59

320262501493 SWEETY KUMARI JOGENDRA CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 35 45 80 60

320262502234 IFJA SHANWAZ MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ
KHAN ANJUM KHATOON Female 15-06-2012 31 49 80 61

320262504111 PRITI KUMARI SHAMBHU MISTRI GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 45 79 62

320262504065 KARAN RAJ SAROJ KUMAR SHASHIBALA KUMARI Male 12-05-2012 45 34 79 63

320262502026 TRIPTI RAJ KISHORI KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Female 12-05-2012 43 36 79 64

320262503137 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU SAW PRITI KUMARI Male 24-06-2012 45 34 79 65

320262504251 SANDHIYA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 19-05-2012 33 45 78 66

320262504120 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAMKAR KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 45 33 78 67

320262501048 MANTASA PARVEEN AKBAR SAH SANJIDA KHATOON Female 10-11-2010 26 51 77 68
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320262504345 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARI GAURI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 53 77 69

320262503248 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY SHUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 36 77 70

320262504136 PAWAN KUMAR SHARWAN CHAUHAN CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 44 77 71

320262502161 GARIMA MD. MAJID HUSAIN MD MAJID HUSAIN MOSARRAT PERWEEN Female 24-05-2011 40 36 76 72

320262502237 MD FAKHRE ALAM MOHAMMAD TARIK AYAZ YASMIN AARA Male 25-04-2013 44 32 76 73

320262502086 ANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 32 75 74

320262502177 AYSHA PERWEEN MD REYAZ UDDIN AFSANA BEGUM Female 17-08-2012 44 31 75 75

320262503262 MUSKAN KUMARI RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 24-10-2013 29 46 75 76

320262503161 SONU KUMAR RAMASHISH PRASAD PARMILA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 37 37 74 77

320262502193 SAKEENA SUBHANI MD SUBHAN ALAM SHAGUFTA PRAWEEN Female 14-09-2012 37 37 74 78

320262504109 SAGUFTA NAZ SHAMAS TABREJ NAJIYA BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 38 36 74 79

320262504181 CHANDANI KUMARI SITARAM PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 41 32 73 80

320262503271 DHEERAJ KUMAR SAILENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 29 44 73 81

320262504346 REKHA KUMARI VIJAY CHAUDHARY RESHMA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 31 41 72 82

320262502169 SAMRIN PERWEEN MD NAWAB HUSNA KHATOON Female 18-04-2013 40 32 72 83

320262504179 KRISHNA KUMAR SITARAM KESHRA USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 40 71 84

320262504182 RENUKA KUMARI SITARAM PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 37 34 71 85

320262502162 AAYESHA PARWEEN MD MANSOOR QURAISHI FARAZANA KHATOON Female 23-01-2010 36 34 70 86

320262501445 SHAKINA PARWEEN IKRAM VARIS SHAHIN PERWEEN Female 24-05-2010 29 41 70 87

320262503224 ANSHU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SAW PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 28 70 88

320262503173 NILAM KUMARI RAMDEV YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 33 70 89

320262503254 ANKIT KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD UGANTI DEVI Male 10-04-2011 36 34 70 90

320262501435 GUNJAN KUMARI HARE RAM PRASAD SUCHITA KUMARI Female 12-05-2012 38 32 70 91

320262501053 ADIT KUMAR AKHLESH PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-08-2012 31 39 70 92

320262503166 SWEETI KUMARI RAMBILASH PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 36 34 70 93

320262504305 RAJNANDANI KUMARI UJJAVAL DEEP UTIM DEVI Female 18-03-2013 28 42 70 94

320262503055 AARTI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 33 36 69 95

320262504079 ARJUN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PUTUL DEVI Male 03-05-2012 32 37 69 96

320262501084 RISHU KUMAR ANIL PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 34 35 69 97

320262501158 HARKESH KUMAR AWDHESH YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 30 39 69 98

320262501306 SNEHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA CHAUDARY MUNNI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 31 38 69 99

320262502146 FARHEEN JABEEN MD ISRAIL ALAM FARHAT KHANAM Female 22-01-2013 33 36 69 100

320262504080 AKANKSHI KUMARI SATISH MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 31 67 101

320262502153 AASHIYA MD JAWED AKHTER SONI PERWEEN Female 25-09-2013 37 30 67 102
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320262503039 PAWAN KUMAR PRAMOD CHAUDHARI KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-10-2013 28 39 67 103

320262502143 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD IMTIYAZ ANSARI LADLI PERWEEN Female 15-11-2010 28 38 66 104

320262502175 AFIRA SANOWAR MD RAJU SANOBAR PARWEEN Female 01-12-2010 33 33 66 105

320262504100 SHOBHA KUMARI SHAILENDRA PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 44 66 106

320262502090 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 22 44 66 107

320262502126 KAIFIYA TABASSUM MD ANJAR KHUSHNUMA PERWEEN Female 01-10-2010 32 33 65 108

320262502124 ALISHA KHATUN MD ALLAUDDIN AFREEN KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 24 41 65 109

320262502179 SAIMA KAINAT MD RIZWAN SONY KHATOON Female 05-02-2011 35 30 65 110

320262502145 ANJUM ARA MD IRSHAD ALAM HENA KHATOON Female 15-08-2011 30 35 65 111

320262503098 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 17-10-2011 39 26 65 112

320262501194 KUNDAN KUMAR BHOLA CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 29-12-2012 27 38 65 113

320262502141 DARUKHSAN PERWEEN MD IMRAN ARSI PERWEEN Female 05-11-2010 31 33 64 114

320262501106 RADHA KUMARI ARUN CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 115

320262502063 FATIMA ARSHI MAHBOOB KHAN NAIMAT MAHBOOB Female 10-06-2011 30 34 64 116

320262504188 ADITIY KUMARI SONI YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 34 64 117

320262501286 SNEHA KUMARI DAYANAND SAW GUDIYA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 32 32 64 118

320262503133 CHUNCHUN KUMAR RAJU MANJHI BABY DEVI Male 08-06-2012 31 33 64 119

320262502188 TALAT ZABEEN MD SHAHID HUSSAIN NUZHAT GHUFRANA Female 15-06-2011 27 36 63 120

320262503160 PAMMI KUMARI RAMASHISH PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 31 63 121

320262502119 FABIYA PARWEEN MD ABID JAIBUN NISHA Female 01-01-2013 23 40 63 122

320262502233 ERAM SHANWAZ MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ
KHAN ANJUM KHATUN Female 26-10-2010 28 34 62 123

320262504081 NIKKI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 41 62 124

320262501014 RADHA KUMARI ADIT RAM BABITA DEVI Female 17-05-2011 29 32 61 125

320262502127 MAHJABEEN PERWEEN MD ANWAR ALAM KANUJA KHATUN Female 14-11-2011 26 35 61 126

320262502174 ALIFA PARWEEN MD PARWAZ GUDIYA Female 04-03-2012 28 33 61 127

320262504269 JAYSURYA KUMAR SURENDRA CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 21-04-2012 22 39 61 128

320262503152 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAM YADAV MINA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 25 36 61 129

320262502222 ANIKA SEHARIS MOHAMMAD IRFAN
ANSARI SHAGUFTA NAZ Female 22-09-2012 35 25 60 130

320262504203 SIMPAL KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 09-11-2012 30 30 60 131

320262502125 ZEENAT KHAN MD AMIN KHAN GULSHAN KHATOON Female 03-01-2013 30 30 60 132

320262504316 PREM RAJ UMESH RAJAK RITA DEVI Male 31-01-2014 27 33 60 133

320262504303 KAJAL KUMARI UDAY SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 02-02-2005 23 36 59 134

320262502299 OTAISHA NAUSHAD FIRADAUSI SABINA KHATOON Female 05-01-2009 29 30 59 135

320262504222 SWEETY KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 31 28 59 136
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320262502220 FALAK NAAZ MOHAMMAD ARIF MUSTARI KHATOON Female 20-08-2012 27 32 59 137

320262504307 UTKARSH KUMAR UJJWAL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 21 38 59 138

320262502122 FARZANA KHATOON MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANJUM Female 05-09-2012 27 31 58 139

320262502219 SHYMA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD ADIL RAJA SHABILA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 34 24 58 140

320262502180 GULNAAZ PERWEEN MD SABIR ANJUM PRAWEEN Female 10-04-2014 26 32 58 141

320262501289 PRINCE KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 08-01-2011 21 36 57 142

320262503138 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJU SAW PRITI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 35 22 57 143

320262502173 ARSHI PERWEEN MD NOOR KHAN SONEY KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 144

320262504261 RIMJHIM KUMARI SUNIL SINGH MANTI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 21 36 57 145

320262503172 MUNNI KUMARI RAMDEV YADAV PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 27 56 146

320262502131 AKSHAN PERWEEN MD AZAZ AHMAD SHABANA PERWEEN Female 25-01-2012 25 31 56 147

320262502117 ADIBA MASUM MASUM HASAN ANSARI SHAIDA KHATUN Female 22-04-2013 30 26 56 148

320262502232 NAZIYA PERWEEN MOHAMMAD SHAH ALAM SHAMIDA KHATOON Female 09-07-2010 25 30 55 149

320262504060 KARAN KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 23 32 55 150

320262502150 SHAHISTA PERWEEN MD JAHANGIR BEVI KHATUN Female 25-11-2012 24 31 55 151

320262502172 AYESHA KHATOON ASHRAFI MD NISHAR AHMAD
ASHRAFI FAKHRA TABASSUM Female 21-12-2012 24 31 55 152

320262502144 RANI PERWEEN MD IRFAN KHAN TABASSUM Female 01-01-2011 20 34 54 153

320262501255 CHHOTI KUMARI CHANDAN MANJHI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 154

320262502157 SAINA PARWEEN MD KHALID ANSARI SANAVAR PRAVEEN Female 06-08-2010 21 32 53 155

320262502148 UZMA ZABIN MD ISTEKHAR SAHINA PERWEEN Female 19-04-2011 27 26 53 156

320262502242 SHITAL KUMARI MOHAN RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 31 22 53 157

320262502223 SAMIYA ANJUM MOHAMMAD ISTAYAK RUBY PERWEEN Female 20-05-2011 29 23 52 158

320262502123 ALKISHA PERWEEN MD ALAMGIR ALAM SHAHIN PERWEEN Female 24-09-2012 17 34 51 159

320262502108 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 08-07-2010 18 32 50 160

320262504281 MANISHA KUMARI SURESH CHOUDHARY GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 40 50 161

320262504390 KRITIKA KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 15 35 50 162

320262501421 GUDIYA KUMARI GORENDRA CHAUDHARY DIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 31 49 163

320262504311 KRISHMA KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 32 49 164

320262504166 ANJALI KUMARI SHRIRAM SAW VIMALA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 16 31 47 165

320262503083 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 20 27 47 166

320262502197 FALUCK NAZ MD.AFJAL AFSANA KHATUN Female 27-05-2012 13 33 46 167

320262502120 AFSHA PERWEEN MD AFRAB ALAM FARZANA PERWEEN Female 07-05-2011 16 28 44 168

320262504309 AANSHU KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 31 41 169

320262502160 AISHA PRAWEEN MD MAHAFOOZ ALAM MANJINA KHATUN Female 01-05-2014 12 20 32 170
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320262502151 NOOR JAHAN PERWEEN MD JAMAL ANSARI NASIMA KHATOON Female 05-02-2010 11 17 28 171

320262502139 HAJRA KHATUN MD GULAM GAUSH SHAJDA KHATUN Female 12-11-2013 9 18 27 172
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320262504151 ABHISHEK RAJ SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 67 70 137 1

320262502265 MOHIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 70 62 132 2

320262504225 ABHAY KUMAR SUGRIV KUMAR CHAUHAN DIPA DEVI Male 16-11-2013 62 63 125 3

320262503277 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA SAMBHU VISHWAKARMA PUJA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 70 52 122 4

320262502274 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNI PRASAD TETARI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 59 56 115 5

320262501429 SAIYAKA ARA GURFAN MANSURI SABANA BEGAM Female 05-04-2012 63 51 114 6

320262503070 TANISA KUMARI RAGHONANDAN SAW PINKI DEVI Female 23-06-2010 56 54 110 7

320262501393 ANIMESH KUMAR GANESH SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY GAYTRI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 48 59 107 8

320262504287 BEUATY KUMARI SURESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 45 61 106 9

320262504264 KAUSHAL KUMAR SURAJ DEVI YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 55 51 106 10

320262501349 NISHU KUMARI DINESH CHAURASIYA REKHA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 50 54 104 11

320262503088 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MINA YADAV Female 10-12-2012 48 54 102 12

320262502098 MUNNA KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD VARSHA DEVI Male 27-10-2013 62 40 102 13

320262503225 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR YADAV KAJAL KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 45 56 101 14

320262502159 KHUSHNUMA PRAWEEN MD KHURSHID ANSARI SABINA KHATOON Female 23-08-2011 43 57 100 15

320262501016 CHANDAN KUMAR SHARMA ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA JULI SHARMA Male 25-08-2012 49 51 100 16

320262501015 ANISHA KUMARI SHARMA ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA JULI DEVI Female 07-05-2010 48 51 99 17

320262504086 RAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD PUSPA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 50 46 96 18

320262504204 RENU KUMARI SUBODH CHAURASIYA RAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 47 94 19

320262501293 NEHA KUMARI DEEPU CHAURASIYA BEBI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 47 46 93 20

320262501122 AMIT KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD MADHU DEVI Male 01-04-2013 39 53 92 21

320262503192 MITISH KUMAR RAMSHISH PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 44 91 22

320262503082 NITISH KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 44 91 23

320262502314 SAGAR KUMAR NIWAS KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 23-10-2013 46 45 91 24

320262503028 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PRABHAKAR JHA TWINKLE Male 20-03-2011 39 51 90 25

320262501238 RIYA KUMARI BIRJU PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 02-12-2011 44 45 89 26

320262501448 RAMKHELAWAN KUMAR INDERDEV PANDIT KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 45 89 27

320262502030 PRIYA KUMARI KRIPA SHANKAR RAM ARCHANA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 45 44 89 28

320262501398 VIKASH KUMAR GARIB YADAV SUSILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 52 89 29

320262502020 RAJNISH KUMAR KARU CHAURASIYA SANJU DEVI Male 03-06-2010 45 42 87 30

320262502244 SANDHYA KUMARI MONU PANDEY MANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 46 41 87 31

320262504294 BARSHA KUMARI TRIPURARY PRASAD PUJA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 42 45 87 32

320262501476 CHANDAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 02-11-2013 41 46 87 33

320262501207 SIMRAN KUMARI BHUSHAN PRASAD RADHA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 45 41 86 34
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320262504187 VIKAS KUMAR SONI KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 40 46 86 35

320262504278 KARAN KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 42 44 86 36

320262501052 ADITI KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH PUGO DEVI Female 10-11-2011 44 41 85 37

320262502178 ZAINAB PERWEEN MD RIYAZ ALAM SHAKILA KHATUN Female 23-11-2012 45 40 85 38

320262504027 NAJUK KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 42 43 85 39

320262503011 SURAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 11-04-2012 36 48 84 40

320262502209 SAURAV KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 36 48 84 41

320262501231 RANJAN CHAUDHARY BIRENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 48 84 42

320262503031 SNEHA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 35 47 82 43

320262502336 JUHI KUMARI PAPPU CHAURASIYA MAMTA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 34 48 82 44

320262502192 ARSHI PERWEEN MD SOHAIL QURAISHI SAHINA PRAVEEN Female 07-07-2012 45 37 82 45

320262504366 PRINCE KUMAR VINAY KUMAR MUNKI DEVI Male 28-07-2012 34 48 82 46

320262504173 ALIYA FIRDOSH SIKANDRA AJAM ANJUM KHATOON Female 02-01-2013 56 26 82 47

320262502185 DANISTA MD SARWAR KURAISHI ISHRAT PERWEEN Female 08-10-2013 46 35 81 48

320262502163 ZEENAT PERWEEN MD MISTER JAWED FARZANA PERWEEN Female 15-04-2012 37 43 80 49

320262502154 KAHKASHA ANJUM MD KAMAL ANSARI SHAGUFTA PRAVEEN Female 20-07-2012 38 42 80 50

320262503086 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MINA YADAV Female 10-12-2012 39 41 80 51

320262502158 MD JUNAID ALAM MD KHALID HUSSAIN PARWANA NIKHAT Male 01-01-2012 48 31 79 52

320262504021 RAJA BABU SANJIT SINGH RUNI DEVI Male 13-01-2013 35 44 79 53

320262501105 PRIYA KUMARI ARJUN YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2010 34 44 78 54

320262501312 HIMANSHU RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAROJANI KUMAR Male 07-11-2011 44 34 78 55

320262503251 GAUTAM KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 34 44 78 56

320262504216 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 45 78 57

320262503035 MANOJ KUMAR PRADIP PANDIT SONA DEVI Male 04-02-2011 30 46 76 58

320262502170 ALFI KHATOON MD NAYEEM KURAISI MALKA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 41 34 75 59

320262502318 PUSHPA KUMARI OMPRAKASH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 15-08-2010 32 43 75 60

320262502079 SONU KUMAR MANISH KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Male 18-02-2009 34 40 74 61

320262503135 BINAY KUMAR RAJU PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 02-03-2010 38 36 74 62

320262502280 MANJIT KUMAR MURARI PRASAD NIRMALA KUMARI Male 28-05-2011 32 42 74 63

320262502152 AASHNA NAAZ MD JAMIL KHAN AFSANA KHATOON Female 31-08-2012 38 36 74 64

320262501362 RAKESH KUMAR DINESH PANDIT SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 34 73 65

320262503067 SIMARN KUMARI RABINDRA CHAURASIYA SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 30 43 73 66

320262503105 PRITO KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 37 35 72 67

320262503252 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 10-03-2014 34 38 72 68

320262501157 KRANTI KUMARI AWDHESH CHAURASIYA PRITI DEVI Female 08-02-2009 25 46 71 69
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320262504395 CHANDANI KUMARI YADUNANDAN
CHAURASIYA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 39 71 70

320262502182 LAIBA SARFI MD SAJID KHAN FARHAT KHATUN Female 29-06-2011 37 34 71 71

320262502050 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAXMAN YADAV SANGO DEVI Male 06-03-2013 28 43 71 72

320262501455 SANTU KUMAR JAGDISH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 41 70 73

320262501380 DIPAK KUMAR DIWAKAR CHAURASIYA ARTI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 31 39 70 74

320262504009 SRISHTY KUMARI SANJAY SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 35 35 70 75

320262501319 BADAL PASWAN DHARMENDRA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 29 38 67 76

320262504342 RAUNAK KUMAR VIBHISHAN MISTRI SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 37 66 77

320262504319 SUHANI KUMARI UPENDAR YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 34 66 78

320262501145 KARINA KUMARI ASHOK RAM REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 23 43 66 79

320262502084 SONAM KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARY SEMA DEVI Female 16-01-2011 32 33 65 80

320262504322 ARTI KUMARI UPENDRA CHAURASIYA RANJU DEVI Female 12-05-2009 26 38 64 81

320262502133 ALIYA PRAVIN MD EHASAN NIGHAT PRAVIN Female 04-04-2011 29 35 64 82

320262501321 PUNAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD CHANO DEVI Female 06-03-2012 24 40 64 83

320262504349 BITTU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 34 64 84

320262503062 INDRAJIT PRASAD PRAVESH PRASAD KRANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 39 64 85

320262502147 SALIHA PRAVEEN MD ISRAIL ANSARI TASLIMA KHATOON Female 11-09-2011 27 36 63 86

320262501322 BANDAN  KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA RUBI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 24 39 63 87

320262501454 RAUSHAN KUMAR JADUNANDAN
CHAURASIYA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 88

320262502165 ALIYA PERWEEN MD NANNU CHANDANI KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 30 33 63 89

320262503087 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 25 38 63 90

320262501185 VICKY KUMAR BALRAM PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 06-12-2010 30 32 62 91

320262504030 MANVI KUMARI SANOJ SHARMA SULOCHANA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 28 33 61 92

320262504276 KIMTI KUMARI SURENDRA RAVIDAS RANJU DEVI Female 06-11-2012 27 34 61 93

320262501487 FRUTI KUMARI JITENDRA MISTRI PINKI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 20 40 60 94

320262503211 ADIT KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 27 32 59 95

320262504097 KARISHMA KAPUR SHAILENDRA MISTRI SUNAINA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 26 33 59 96

320262503080 PIYUSH RAJ RAJEEV SINGH NIMPU DEVI Male 07-04-2012 17 40 57 97

320262503249 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA CHAURASIYA ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 36 56 98

320262502315 SIMPI KUMARI NIWAS KUMAR JHUNKI DEVI Female 14-07-2012 21 35 56 99

320262503072 JYOTI KUMARI RAHUL  PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Female 18-03-2011 17 38 55 100

320262504285 UTTAM KUMAR SURESH RAVIDAS KALAWATI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 27 28 55 101

320262502140 KAHKASHA PARWEEN MD HATIM ANSARI PARVEEN Female 10-01-2012 17 37 54 102
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320262503280 ANSHIKA SANDEEP KUMAR ASMITA DEVI Female 29-11-2010 20 33 53 103

320262501281 SUMAN KUMAR DAROGI RAVIDAS ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 30 53 104

320262501278 RAJ LAXMI KUMARI DABLU SINGH GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 33 52 105

320262502134 AISHA EAJAJ MD EJAJ AHMAD AJMERI KHATUN Female 15-03-2010 19 32 51 106

320262504347 SNEHA KUMARI VIJAY CHAURASIYA GAYATRI DEVI Female 10-04-2008 19 31 50 107

320262502096 MUNNI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 18 32 50 108

320262501248 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 15 31 46 109
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320262501369 SAURABH  KUMAR DINESH RAVIDAS SONI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 66 56 122 1

320262503038 MOHIT KUMAR PRAKASH RAJVANSHI SHEMPHULAWA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 58 60 118 2

320262501400 ADITIYA KUMAR GUPTA GAUTAM KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 14-06-2012 57 60 117 3

320262501500 ADHARV KUMAR DAS KAMAL DAS RAGINI DEVI Male 03-11-2012 58 57 115 4

320262504270 ASHISH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 07-09-2011 58 49 107 5

320262502196 AALIYA PARWEEN MD. AABID HUSAIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 62 45 107 6

320262504265 HARSHIT SHARMA SURAJ SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 10-02-2011 50 53 103 7

320262504209 MAYANK KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR NIRALA RUNI DEVI Male 08-06-2013 58 45 103 8

320262503101 ROUSHNI KUMARI RAJESH MISTRY RINA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 53 47 100 9

320262504324 NITU KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR NIMA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 47 52 99 10

320262503121 PRIYAR KUMARI RAJGRIH RAY REKHA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 50 46 96 11

320262501138 PINKI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH DAYMANTI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 53 43 96 12

320262503007 KHUSHI GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 26-05-2013 37 59 96 13

320262504235 PALLAVI KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR SUMANI KUMARI Female 17-09-2011 53 40 93 14

320262502256 JAY VERMA MUKESH KUMAR VERMA SANGAM KUMARI Male 26-08-2012 53 40 93 15

320262501386 SANI KUMAR FULTUN PRASAD BINDU DEVI Male 15-11-2012 38 54 92 16

320262501086 SUNNY KUMAR ANIL PRASAD YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 46 45 91 17

320262501313 PRATIGYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Female 22-02-2011 48 42 90 18

320262504205 KRITI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR NIRA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 47 41 88 19

320262501054 GAUTAM KUMAR AKLESH PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 14-05-2011 42 44 86 20

320262501177 RAVINDER KUMAR BALDEV MANJHI KAMLI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 40 46 86 21

320262502210 BANDANA SHARMA MITHLESH KUMAR
SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 46 40 86 22

320262504256 ANAMIKA KUMARI SUNIL RAVIDAS USHA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 46 40 86 23

320262504212 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBODHKUMAR MEHTA ARTI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 39 46 85 24

320262503076 RIYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 43 40 83 25

320262501154 KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHWEENI KUMAR
SAKSENA SUJATA DEVI Female 05-02-2010 49 33 82 26

320262501359 SOHANI KUMARI DINESH MEHTA BEBY DEVI Female 13-10-2011 41 41 82 27

320262504306 SHRISHTI KUMARI UJJAWAL KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 13-03-2013 40 42 82 28

320262504018 VAISNAVI KUMARI SANJEEVKUMAR
KRISHNAKANT PANDEY PRITI KUMARI Female 23-01-2014 40 42 82 29

320262501083 NISHA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 49 32 81 30

320262501241 TRISHA KUMARI CHAURSIYA BIVEKANAND CHAURSIYA ANNURADHA KUMARI Female 12-10-2011 36 45 81 31

320262502003 SHIVANI KUMARI KAMESWAR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 29-03-2012 39 41 80 32

320262501326 SONAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH SONI DEVI Female 16-09-2011 35 44 79 33
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320262504143 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHESHNATH MEHTA BINDU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 48 31 79 34

320262502189 ALIYA MUBASSHRA MD SHAKIL AHMAD UMME HABIBA Female 24-10-2011 37 41 78 35

320262504130 SALINI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 40 38 78 36

320262503030 PAVINA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR PARMILA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 37 41 78 37

320262504119 ANSHU KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV MINA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 35 43 78 38

320262503164 NISHA BHARTI RAMBHAJJU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 43 35 78 39

320262504069 SALONI KUMARI SARWAN PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 39 38 77 40

320262504043 MINAKSHI GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 35 42 77 41

320262502095 CHANCHLA KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 37 39 76 42

320262501285 RESHAMI KUMARI DAYANAND SAW SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 31 42 73 43

320262502255 SIMRAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR TANTI KAMTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 37 72 44

320262502032 PUSHPA KUMARI KULDEEP CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 33 39 72 45

320262502035 ADITI KUMARI KUNDAN TANTI RUBI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 43 28 71 46

320262504263 GAYATRI KUMARI SURAJ CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 26 42 68 47

320262503073 NISHA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 40 28 68 48

320262501360 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH MISTRI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 43 68 49

320262503295 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 23 44 67 50

320262503090 NIRALA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 31 67 51

320262503165 SHOBHA KUMARI RAMBILAS PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 16-02-2009 30 36 66 52

320262501118 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Female 22-05-2011 36 30 66 53

320262501153 INDU JYOTI ASHWANI KUMAR
SAKSENA SUJATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 39 64 54

320262503001 PUJA KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 26 37 63 55

320262501203 RIYA KUMARI BHOLI YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-09-2012 30 33 63 56

320262502033 LAXMI KUMARI KULDIP TURIYA ARTI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 29 33 62 57

320262503279 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANDEEP KAPOOR ANNA PURNA KAPUR Female 07-12-2012 29 33 62 58

320262501418 RANI KUMARI GORELAL CHOUDHARY BIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 27 61 59

320262501355 NISHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR YADAV PINO DEVI Female 04-09-2011 26 35 61 60

320262504137 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARWAN SAW ANITA DEVI Female 01-08-2008 23 37 60 61

320262501037 SOLANI KUMARI AJAY RAJVANSHI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 27 60 62

320262502298 SIMARAN KUMARI NAULESH VISHWAKARMA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 31 59 63

320262504252 KOMAL KUMARI MEHTA SUNIL PRASAD MEHTA BINDU DEVI Female 20-04-2011 25 31 56 64

320262503059 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAVEEN SAW MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 27 53 65

320262503283 ANU KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 27 52 66

320262501132 ANISHA KUMARI ASHOK CHOUDHARY KAMLA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 24 25 49 67
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320262504293 AMAR NATH VERMA TRILOKI NATH VERMA KUMARI ASHA BHARTI Male 30-06-2012 61 63 124 1

320262501334 PIYUSH RAJ DILEEP KUMAR KUSUM KUMARI Male 04-03-2012 57 57 114 2

320262501481 PREET RANI JITENDRA KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 30-09-2012 62 50 112 3

320262501340 PREMBALVIR KUMAR DILIP KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 62 49 111 4

320262501483 REET RANI JITENDRA KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 30-09-2012 62 49 111 5

320262504102 MANTI KUMARI SHAILENDRA YADAV SIYA DEVI Female 02-06-2013 55 54 109 6

320262501091 AYUSH KUMAR ANIRUDH PRASAD SARITA  DEVI Male 02-09-2011 59 49 108 7

320262501018 SURUCHI KUMARI AJAY  KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 18-08-2012 56 51 107 8

320262504358 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY SAW GITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 50 56 106 9

320262503261 PINKI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SATWA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 48 106 10

320262501035 SUCHITA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 58 47 105 11

320262504034 RIYA KUMARI SANTOS KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 11-03-2012 53 52 105 12

320262503163 NISHU KUMARI RAMBALAK CHAUDHARY SOBHA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 58 47 105 13

320262501234 ABHINAV KUMAR BIRENDRA PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Male 12-04-2011 52 52 104 14

320262504085 KIRAN KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 54 49 103 15

320262504368 SAHIL KUMAR VINAY RAWAT BANTI DEVI Male 04-04-2010 42 60 102 16

320262503122 PRINCE KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 16-06-2012 57 45 102 17

320262503119 SOURAV KUMAR RAJESH YADAV PUTTI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 52 49 101 18

320262503290 RANVEER KUMAR RAJAK SANJAY KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 59 101 19

320262504084 RADHIKA KUMARI SATYENDRA PARSAD PARWATI DEVI Female 18-07-2012 54 45 99 20

320262503051 JYOTI KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 43 56 99 21

320262503005 PALLVI JOSHI PAVAN KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI Female 07-05-2012 42 55 97 22

320262501494 PAMMI KUMARI JOGINDRA CHAUHAN GITA DEVI Female 10-02-2010 43 53 96 23

320262503197 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJAN MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 51 45 96 24

320262501181 CHANDANI KUMARI BALIRAM CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 60 36 96 25

320262501022 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY CHUDHARI PUTUL KUMAR Female 01-04-2011 53 42 95 26

320262501292 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEEPAK PRASAD AASHA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 54 41 95 27

320262502215 SUSHANT KUMAR MITHLESH SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 42 53 95 28

320262501034 SANDHYA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD NILU DEVI Female 04-06-2011 45 49 94 29

320262503275 RAJANI KUMARI SAKLESH KUMAR BUGLI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 52 42 94 30

320262504150 KAVITA KUMARI SHIV SHAMBHU PRASAD
GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-09-2012 50 44 94 31

320262503294 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 41 52 93 32

320262504112 CHANDANI KUMARI SHAMBHU PANDIT SIMA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 49 44 93 33

320262501399 ANKIT KUMAR GARIVAN DAS CHAMPA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 44 48 92 34
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320262503185 AMIT CHAUDHARY RAMNANDAN CHAUDHARY ANITA KUMARI Male 14-05-2013 44 48 92 35

320262502067 VIBHA KUMARI MAHESH CHAUHAN RADHIYA DEVI Female 03-08-2010 38 53 91 36

320262501244 TINKU KUMAR BRIJNANDAN KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 44 91 37

320262502325 SONU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 28-01-2011 47 44 91 38

320262503131 AZAD KUMAR RAJU CHAUHAN PRIYA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 44 47 91 39

320262504099 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAILENDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 44 47 91 40

320262504001 SAHIRA.  KUMARI SANJAY RAJVANSHI ANITA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 39 51 90 41

320262503019 SANOJ KUMAR PHULCHAN CHAUDHARY UGANTA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 40 50 90 42

320262502263 PRIYANKA KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHRY BABITA DEVI Female 27-10-2009 43 46 89 43

320262501101 CHANDANI KUMARI ARAVIND KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 35 89 44

320262502213 NISHA KUMARI MITHLESH RAJBANSHI SARITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 40 49 89 45

320262501439 PRINCY KUMARI HIMACHAL PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 47 41 88 46

320262501172 LAXMI KUMARI BACHAN VISHWAKRMA MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 48 88 47

320262501492 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 16-02-2011 37 50 87 48

320262503264 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR MANJHI PUJA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 45 42 87 49

320262503042 NISHANT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 16-03-2012 38 49 87 50

320262504153 ANKESH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD SUMAN KUMARI
CHANDAN Male 28-06-2012 44 43 87 51

320262501251 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 46 86 52

320262503230 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT RAJAK SHARDA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 39 46 85 53

320262503180 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMESH RAJAK MINA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 39 46 85 54

320262504327 TASHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 47 38 85 55

320262501220 MADHU SINGH BINOD SINGH RAJNI SINGH Female 24-11-2011 49 35 84 56

320262501272 SURAJ KUMAR CHOTELAL CHAUHAN RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 49 84 57

320262503259 BANDANA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 25-02-2010 42 41 83 58

320262504074 AMIT KUMAR VERMA SATENDRA PARSAD PRAWATI DEVI Male 31-10-2010 43 40 83 59

320262503243 RAJNI KUMARI RAVI PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 38 45 83 60

320262501108 LAKKI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR NIRA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 54 29 83 61

320262502241 RESHAM KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 45 81 62

320262504114 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU SAW ANITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 42 39 81 63

320262502269 SONALI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 43 37 80 64

320262501391 SHUSHMITA KUMARI GANESH RAJBANSHI MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 46 80 65

320262501320 NIRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD FULWA DEVI Male 14-08-2010 38 41 79 66

320262504148 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 15-05-2011 37 42 79 67

320262504103 JULI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR GAYTARI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 34 45 79 68
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320262502100 SUMAN KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 40 39 79 69

320262501267 MUSKAN KUMARI CHINTU GUPTA MADHU KUMARI Female 15-04-2013 33 46 79 70

320262502070 ROHIT KUMAR MAHESH MALAKAR RINKI DEVI Male 24-11-2013 41 38 79 71

320262503006 RUPA KUMARI PAWAN CHAUHAN SHANTI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 27 51 78 72

320262501444 SUSHANT KUMAR HIRDESH SINGH NIRU DEVI Male 02-07-2012 41 37 78 73

320262501443 SUKUL KUMAR HIRDESH SAW BINA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 41 37 78 74

320262501294 PRATIGAYAN KUMARI DEVENDRA CHAUHAN REKHA DEVI Female 26-03-2011 33 44 77 75

320262501474 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 11-08-2011 43 34 77 76

320262502031 SUPRIYA KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 35 42 77 77

320262504117 KOMAL KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 25-06-2012 37 39 76 78

320262504198 SUSMITA KUMARI SUBHAS KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 39 36 75 79

320262504008 RAKHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 37 75 80

320262504185 KANCHAN KUMARI SOHAR CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 04-08-2012 38 37 75 81

320262504044 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 34 40 74 82

320262501151 TANU KUMARI ASHOK VISHWAKARMA ANITA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 27 47 74 83

320262504199 SANJANA BHARTI SUBHASH KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 32 41 73 84

320262501199 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA RAVIDAS GAYTRI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 31 40 71 85

320262503245 ANUPAM KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 32 39 71 86

320262504296 SHRISTY KUMARI TULSI PRASAD MANTI KUMARI Female 25-10-2012 35 36 71 87

320262503141 PRINCE KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 36 70 88

320262503234 SONU KUMAR RANJIT SAW RANJU DEVI Male 10-01-2012 32 38 70 89

320262502243 NIBHA KUMARI MOHAN YADAV MARO DEVI Female 04-07-2012 39 31 70 90

320262503258 NIKI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAVIDAS RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 31 70 91

320262503226 BINDIYA KUMARI RANJIT MANJHI RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 40 69 92

320262502040 DEEPANSHU KUMAR SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 33 36 69 93

320262504201 ISHANT KUMAR CHAUDHARY SUBHASH RANJAN ARCHANA KUMARI Male 09-07-2012 35 33 68 94

320262501279 PRINCE KUMAR DAHRMENDRA MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 39 29 68 95

320262502316 ARADHYA SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 39 68 96

320262501473 VARSHA KUMARI JITENDAR VISKARMA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 06-03-2012 30 37 67 97

320262503056 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV BABY DEVI Female 23-05-2012 30 37 67 98

320262503136 ANSHU KUMAR RAJU RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 17-07-2013 39 28 67 99

320262504057 APSNA KUMARI SANTOSH RAVIDAS KAMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 42 66 100

320262501218 NEHA KUMARI BINOD RAM KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 39 65 101

320262504172 SITOO KUMAR SIKANDAR MISTRI PUJA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 31 34 65 102

320262501288 ANANYA KUMARI DEEPAK CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 35 30 65 103
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320262501314 SANU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 31 34 65 104

320262501472 NISHA KUMARI JITENDAR MANJHI PATO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 44 64 105

320262501142 KOMAL KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 32 32 64 106

320262502323 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 28 36 64 107

320262502062 SULEKHA KUMARI MAHAVEER PANDIT DHARMSHEELA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 29 34 63 108

320262503208 PYUSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Male 02-10-2011 27 36 63 109

320262502025 KANCHAN KUMARI KISHORI CHAUDHARI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 110

320262501156 SUSMITA SINGH AVINAH SINGH SHILPI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 32 31 63 111

320262503081 CHOTI KUMARI RAJENDRA MALAKAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 31 63 112

320262504147 ASMINA KUMARI SHIV GANGA KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Female 01-02-2013 34 29 63 113

320262501374 DIPANSHU KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR ANNU KUMARI Male 13-08-2013 30 33 63 114

320262503125 RAJNI KUMARI RAJKARAN CHAUHAN SARDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 36 62 115

320262502291 RAJA KUMAR NANDLAL CHAUDHARY RENU KUMARI Male 29-12-2010 22 40 62 116

320262503079 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJEEV CHAUDHARI GAYATRI DEVI Female 17-10-2010 30 31 61 117

320262504075 BHARTI KUMARI SATENDRA RAJBANSHI SUMA DEVI Female 24-12-2009 25 35 60 118

320262501452 IPSITA KUMARI INDRAJEET SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 28 32 60 119

320262501271 MUSKAN KUMARI CHOTELAL CHAUHAN PARTIBHA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 30 30 60 120

320262503269 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH SACHINDRA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 27 33 60 121

320262502028 KAJAL KUMARI KISORI SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 29 31 60 122

320262501260 RAJKUMAR SINGH CHANDRDEEP SINGH SUSMA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 23 37 60 123

320262503117 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH PAMMI KUMARI Female 15-07-2013 26 33 59 124

320262504350 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 07-05-2011 17 40 57 125

320262502051 SHASHIKANT KUMAR LAXMIKANT RUBI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 25 32 57 126

320262503116 ANSH KUMAR RAJESH SINGH PAMMI DEVI Male 06-09-2012 32 25 57 127

320262502019 PRIYANKA KUMARI KARU CHAUDHARY SABUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 24 57 128

320262502245 PRITI KUMARI MOSAFIR YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 27 29 56 129

320262503257 SANDHYA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAJVANSHI SHILA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 23 33 56 130

320262504096 SAURAV KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 28 28 56 131

320262501461 SANAM KUMARI JAGO RAJBANSHI SONAMA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 28 27 55 132

320262501127 KARAN KUMAR ARVIND YADAV ALKHI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 28 25 53 133

320262502078 SANGITA KUMARI MANGAL CHAUHAN SUNA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 20 33 53 134

320262504122 SONALI KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 33 53 135

320262504335 PAYAL KUMARI UPENDRA VISHWAKARMA SUNAINA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 20 32 52 136

320262504308 PRITI KUMARI UMESH CHAAUDHARY KUNTI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 19 32 51 137

320262501192 SONAM KUMARI BHIM RAVIDAS SUSHMA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 23 28 51 138
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320262504175 RADHIKA KUMARI SINTU RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 28 50 139

320262503094 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 23 50 140

320262503112 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJESH RAVIDAS SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 32 50 141

320262504351 KOMAL KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 19 31 50 142

320262504031 NIBHA KUMARI SANOJ YADAV SONI DEV Female 25-09-2012 22 28 50 143

320262503282 SUNNY KUMAR SANDIP SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 20 30 50 144

320262501269 HARSHIT KUMAR CHNDESHWAR PRASAD RAJNI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 16 33 49 145

320262504046 PIYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 28-02-2013 19 28 47 146

320262502005 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH DAS RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 14 31 45 147

320262503292 BHARATI KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI RUBI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 17 27 44 148

320262501442 CHANDNI KUMARI HIRA SAW RITA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 11 31 42 149

320262503285 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 03-03-2011 16 25 41 150

320262502101 BINITA KUMARI MANOJ RAJVANSHI CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 28-12-2011 12 28 40 151

320262501189 KAVITA KUMARI BASDEV MANJHI SHARDA DEVI Female 31-03-2013 7 17 24 152
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320262502207 KARAN KUMAR MITHLESH DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 55 59 114 1

320262501290 SHALNI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 07-12-2010 63 50 113 2

320262504384 SALONI KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2011 50 59 109 3

320262503015 GOLU KUMAR PAWAN SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 58 104 4

320262502322 PARIDHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 58 44 102 5

320262501075 ANU KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BANTI DEVI Female 01-04-2013 53 49 102 6

320262501007 AKASH RAJ ABHAY KUMAR KUMARI SANDHYA
KUMARI Male 01-03-2013 50 48 98 7

320262504206 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 48 96 8

320262502253 PREETI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 50 44 94 9

320262503033 SWETA KUMARI PRADEEP PANDIT BABY DEVI Female 04-09-2012 46 46 92 10

320262503239 ANSHU KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 17-02-2013 48 44 92 11

320262503273 ADITIYA KUMAR SAKALDEEP TANTI PUNAM DEVI Male 27-01-2011 43 47 90 12

320262502333 RAJNISH KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 47 43 90 13

320262504040 AAYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 53 36 89 14

320262503193 CHHOTI KUMARI RAMSHISH PRASAD SHARMILA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 40 47 87 15

320262501123 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARVIND PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Female 28-12-2010 55 31 86 16

320262501050 RISHU  KUMARI AKHILESH PANDEY KIRAN DEVI Female 27-04-2011 43 43 86 17

320262504125 SUMIT KUMAR SHANKAR RAJVANSHI SANJU DEVI Male 15-03-2012 32 54 86 18

320262504301 SAKSHI KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR USHA DEVI Female 01-07-2010 46 38 84 19

320262501085 YUWARAJ NAYAN ANIL PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 47 36 83 20

320262503274 NISHA KUMARI SAKALDIP KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 39 43 82 21

320262503102 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT KALAVATI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 51 31 82 22

320262504249 SHIVAM SAGAR MISTRI SUNIL MISTRI SUJATA DEVI Male 27-11-2013 44 35 79 23

320262504053 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDEY NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 41 78 24

320262501405 MAUSAM KUMARI GAUTAM SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 13-11-2011 38 39 77 25

320262502099 SHIWANI RAJ MANOJ PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 29 47 76 26

320262501174 RAJIV KUMAR BADHO PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 39 75 27

320262504087 SONALI KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASD SINKU DEVI Female 11-10-2012 44 30 74 28

320262502142 NAHID KHATUN MD IMRAN RIZWANA KHATUN Female 01-09-2011 39 34 73 29

320262501437 ANJALI KUMARI HARIRAM MISTRI VINITA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 34 39 73 30

320262503029 PAWAN KUMAR PRABHAT CHOUDHARI SUDHA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 32 41 73 31

320262501213 AMIT RAJBANSHI BIKRAM RAJBANSHI LAXMI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 38 35 73 32

320262503022 SHIVANI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR GAYTRI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 36 36 72 33

320262503095 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 40 71 34
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320262502184 AFRIN PRAWEEN MD SARFUDDIN ALAM TAIBUN NISHA Female 10-12-2014 39 32 71 35

320262502186 SOHANA PRAWEEN MD SERAJ ALAM RUBAIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 38 32 70 36

320262504048 SHRIKANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 31 39 70 37

320262501258 SHUBHAM KUMAR CHANDRAKANT KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 15-06-2012 30 38 68 38

320262504161 SALONI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR RAVIDAS LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 23 44 67 39

320262501364 CHANDAN KUMAR DINESH PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 40 66 40

320262502103 KARAN KUMAR MANOJ RAVIDAS SARSWATI DEVI Male 10-03-2011 27 38 65 41

320262504259 PAYAL KUMARI SUNIL SAW GAYATRI DEVI Female 28-09-2011 35 30 65 42

320262504334 SURAJ KUMAR UPENDRA TIWARI KUSHUM DEVI Male 15-02-2012 30 35 65 43

320262501447 TANUPRIYA RAJ INDARJEET RAVIDAS ASHA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 27 38 65 44

320262503134 SONAM KUMARI RAJU MISTRY BEBY DEVI Female 14-07-2012 33 31 64 45

320262501256 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN RAJVANSHI BEBI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 27 37 64 46

320262504248 SATISH KUMAR SUNIL MISTRI GUDDI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 32 31 63 47

320262503286 KUNDAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 29 33 62 48

320262504041 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-09-2010 19 41 60 49

320262504383 SONAM KUMARI VINODPRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 16 44 60 50

320262504219 KUMARI TANU SUDHIR PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 28-06-2013 25 34 59 51

320262502137 RUKHSAR PRAVIN MD FIROJ ANSARI NURESHA KHATON Female 19-09-2012 21 37 58 52

320262504234 ARPANA KUMARI SUMAN PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Female 30-04-2012 26 31 57 53

320262503214 GUDIYA KUMARI RANJIT CHAUDHARY SIBI DEVI Female 02-07-2013 24 32 56 54

320262504257 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUNIL RAVIDAS RANJU DEVI Male 17-12-2012 26 29 55 55

320262501045 SURUCHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR KUNDAN DIMPLE DEVI Female 14-07-2012 25 29 54 56

320262503126 AJIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR DAS KAMLA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 22 31 53 57

320262504045 PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR CHAMCHAM DEVI Male 09-04-2012 21 32 53 58

320262501335 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARI SANJU DEVI Female 19-10-2013 20 33 53 59

320262504024 SWITI KUMARI SANKAR RAJBANSHI ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 26 52 60

320262502102 BIPUL KUMAR MANOJ RAJVANSHI REKHA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 21 31 52 61
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320262501099 ADITI KUMARI ANUP KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 77 64 141 1

320262501230 AYUSH RAJ BIRENDRA KUMAR BINITA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 73 59 132 2

320262501327 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHARMENDRA THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 70 60 130 3

320262502068 ARUSHI PRIYA MAHESH KUMAR MINNI DEVI Female 18-11-2013 65 64 129 4

320262504326 SINTU KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 61 128 5

320262501426 RISHIKA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RESHAM KUMARI Female 17-12-2011 73 52 125 6

320262501385 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR FANTUSH SWARNKAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 63 61 124 7

320262502202 RAJA KUMAR MITHILESH PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 73 50 123 8

320262504042 GAURAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 10-05-2013 67 56 123 9

320262504139 ANKIT KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PANDIT SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 69 53 122 10

320262501024 CHANDANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SANJULA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 69 53 122 11

320262504082 SATYAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 68 53 121 12

320262503092 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 65 56 121 13

320262501109 SHEETAL KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 03-09-2010 65 55 120 14

320262504146 NITISH KUMAR SHITAL PANDIT NITU DEVI Male 17-08-2012 66 54 120 15

320262502246 MANSI PATEL MOTI JAGDISH PATEL SANGEETA MOTI PATEL Female 08-03-2013 67 52 119 16

320262503237 PRIYA KUMARI RATENDRA KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 05-08-2013 70 48 118 17

320262502278 SUHANI MURARI KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 17-09-2011 57 60 117 18

320262501159 RITU KUMARI AZAD KUMAR LAKHI DEVI Female 18-06-2012 67 50 117 19

320262501410 KAUSHAL KUMAR GITENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 58 59 117 20

320262502311 MADHU SINHA NITISH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 17-09-2013 67 50 117 21

320262501117 PIYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-09-2011 65 51 116 22

320262504300 CHANDA KUMARI UDAY RAVIDAS SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 53 116 23

320262503267 SUNNY KUMAR RUPA KUMAR SUGANI DEVI Male 06-04-2011 61 54 115 24

320262501092 BAUTI KUMARI ANIRUDHA KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 70 45 115 25

320262503266 RITESH RAJ ROHIT KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 17-06-2013 61 54 115 26

320262503140 MOUSHAM KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 58 56 114 27

320262501295 KHUSHI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 20-03-2011 66 47 113 28

320262504138 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 58 55 113 29

320262502285 KHUSHI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 57 55 112 30

320262502331 GULSHAN KUMAR PANKAJ SARMA SINDHU DEVI Male 09-08-2012 63 48 111 31

320262502061 SONAM KUMARI MAHARSHI DEVANAND
KUMAR VICKY SINHA Female 14-11-2012 58 52 110 32

320262501333 PAYAL SHARMA DILEEP KUMAR NISHU DEVI Female 05-01-2012 62 47 109 33

320262503041 NICKY KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 60 49 109 34
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320262503260 NIKKI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 54 54 108 35

320262502284 KHUSHBU KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 03-08-2013 52 56 108 36

320262501038 PRINCE KUMAR AJAY RAUT USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 48 107 37

320262504299 UJJWAL KUMAR UDAY KUMAR RAY SINKI DEVI Male 24-02-2013 58 49 107 38

320262501102 CHANDANI KUMARI ARBIND RAM RENU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 58 48 106 39

320262501023 RAM KUMAR AJAY DAS RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 53 105 40

320262503204 ANITA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 48 57 105 41

320262501343 DHIRAJ KUMAR DILIP PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-02-2012 54 51 105 42

320262504195 SUMIT KUMAR SRIKANT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 04-03-2012 63 42 105 43

320262503020 KAMINI KUMARI PINKU MAHTO BINITA KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 51 54 105 44

320262501242 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BRIJ MOHAN PRASAD FULMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 55 48 103 45

320262504098 AMAN PASWAN SHAILENDRA PASWAN PUSHPA KUMARI Male 13-01-2010 59 44 103 46

320262501043 PIYUSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 47 103 47

320262503023 LAKSHMI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR MISTRI NIRMALA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 61 42 103 48

320262502041 RAKHI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SARVILA DIVI Female 03-04-2013 55 48 103 49

320262501302 MONIKA KUMARI DHARAMVEER RAUT RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 45 102 50

320262502329 SHIVANI KUMARI PANKAJ PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 65 37 102 51

320262504028 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANOJ PRASAD VIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 49 102 52

320262504194 AMIT RAJ SRIKANT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 40 100 53

320262504196 PAYAL KUMARI STIISH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 05-02-2011 57 43 100 54

320262502110 SIMRAN KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 07-11-2012 55 45 100 55

320262504292 ANJALI KUMARI TRIBHUWAN PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 20-08-2013 55 44 99 56

320262501019 AMAN RAJ AJAY CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 50 98 57

320262504106 SUDHA KUMARI SHAILESH PRASAD TUNNI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 53 45 98 58

320262501047 ANJALI KUMARI AJIT PAL LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 47 97 59

320262502268 SONALI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 56 41 97 60

320262501311 ASHISH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 55 42 97 61

320262503100 RESHMA GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 22-01-2015 54 43 97 62

320262501252 RAMSHNEHI KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI PANDEY Male 03-09-2011 45 51 96 63

320262503174 ANUPMA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 53 43 96 64

320262501457 SHIVAM KUMAR JAGESHWAR CHAUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 46 95 65

320262501227 MADHURI KUMARI BIPIN RAVIDAS SARITA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 54 41 95 66

320262503021 RASHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 02-04-2011 49 46 95 67

320262504012 SATYAM KUMAR SANJEET DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 53 42 95 68

320262503130 RADHA KUMARI RAJNANDAN PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 15-06-2012 53 42 95 69
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320262503151 NIDHI KUMARI RAM PRASAD NILAM KUMARI Female 12-08-2013 59 36 95 70

320262503142 SHIVANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR DHARMSHEELA DEVI Female 12-01-2009 53 41 94 71

320262501226 ROSHAN KUMAR BIPIN PAL RANJANA DEVI Male 23-07-2011 52 42 94 72

320262504076 HARIOM KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 49 94 73

320262503111 SABIRANJAN KUMAR RAJESH RAUT RUBI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 50 44 94 74

320262501025 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MANJUSHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 49 94 75

320262504282 SURAJ KUMAR SURESH NONIYA ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 33 93 76

320262502104 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ SAHNI PINKI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 50 43 93 77

320262503216 MONI CHOUDHARY RANJIT CHOUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 17-03-2011 57 36 93 78

320262504333 DHIRAJ KUMAR UPENDRA SHARMA NIRO DEVI Male 06-08-2012 55 38 93 79

320262503013 PRIYA BHARTI PAWAN MISTRI SIMA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 37 56 93 80

320262504156 RIYA RAJ SHIVBACHCHN RAVIDAS RINKU DEVI Female 02-12-2013 31 62 93 81

320262501063 ANAMIKA KUMARI AMITABH BACHHAN ARTI KUMARI Female 01-02-2014 58 35 93 82

320262504037 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 47 92 83

320262501409 SULEKHA KUMARI GIRANI PANDIT SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 38 92 84

320262502341 MANVI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD PINKU KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 55 37 92 85

320262501175 ANISHA KUMARI BADRI KRISHNA PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 53 39 92 86

320262502203 LAXMI KUMRI MITHILESH YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 23-05-2009 51 40 91 87

320262501224 AKASH KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 44 91 88

320262501210 NIKHIL KUMAR BHUVNESHWAR THAKUR GAYATRI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 50 40 90 89

320262504244 SUNNY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 39 51 90 90

320262503049 SAURABH KUMAR PRAMOD PAL KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 41 89 91

320262501187 NEHA KUMARI BANARSI LAL PUNAM DEVI Female 03-04-2012 43 46 89 92

320262504360 PRADIP KUMAR VIJAY THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 46 43 89 93

320262504070 SIMRAN KUMARI SARWAN RAM ABHA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 51 38 89 94

320262501484 RICHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 54 35 89 95

320262503124 SHEJAL KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 02-10-2013 49 40 89 96

320262501228 NITU KUMARI BIPIN THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 37 88 97

320262503196 UPASNA KIRAN RANDHIR PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 45 43 88 98

320262504154 AMIT RAJ SHIV SHANKAR RAJAK KIRAN DEVI Male 19-03-2012 47 40 87 99

320262504373 ARTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 39 48 87 100

320262502024 NISHA BHARTI KAUSHAL PRASAD VIBHA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 47 40 87 101

320262502052 SRIYA BHARTI LOKESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 15-10-2012 58 29 87 102

320262504061 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV BABY DEVI Male 19-02-2013 46 41 87 103

320262501150 ANUSHKA SINHA ASHOK SINHA ARTI SINHA Female 08-03-2013 45 42 87 104

Merit List For Model School  |  District: NAWADA  |  Page 46  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: NAWADA     Block: WARISALIGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262504170 SURYANANDAN KUMAR SHYAMNANDAN PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 43 43 86 105

320262504239 KOMAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 16-08-2013 47 39 86 106

320262501475 BIKKU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 37 47 84 107

320262501316 SALU KUMARI DHARMENDRA MISTRI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 44 84 108

320262502036 AYUSH RAJ LAKHAN KUMAR VERMA SANGITA DEVI Male 04-12-2013 46 38 84 109

320262501030 PRINCE KUMAR AJAY MISTRI SANJEETA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 43 40 83 110

320262503106 SHILA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 40 42 82 111

320262501482 PRIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 44 38 82 112

320262501144 SUPRIYA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 50 32 82 113

320262502279 BINITA KUMARI MURARI PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 15-01-2013 45 37 82 114

320262502083 SONU KUMAR MANOJ CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 43 81 115

320262503288 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 48 33 81 116

320262501485 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 12-03-2011 36 44 80 117

320262504006 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SITA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 49 31 80 118

320262504162 DOLI KUMARI SHIYANANDAN PRASAD SHILA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 32 47 79 119

320262502287 SAYAMA GURIYA NAJARUN USLAN SAKILA KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 34 45 79 120

320262501051 NISHU KUMARI AKHILESH PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 38 41 79 121

320262503188 KOMAL KUMARI RAMRATAN TATI MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 33 44 77 122

320262501165 SRISHTI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 36 41 77 123

320262504273 NEHA KUMARI SURENDRA MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 33 44 77 124

320262502297 SANA KHATOON NASIM UDDIN RIJAVANA KHATOON Female 12-08-2012 40 37 77 125

320262504095 SALONI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 31 46 77 126

320262504332 AMIT KUMAR UPENDRA ROUT RINKU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 35 42 77 127

320262504230 KUNAL PASWAN SUKHDEV PASWAN SHARDHA DEVI Male 29-12-2013 39 38 77 128

320262501488 ANURADHA KUMARI JITENDRA PAL NIBHA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 29 47 76 129

320262504073 SONU KUMAR SATENDRA DAS RINA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 40 36 76 130

320262503045 SUMAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 42 34 76 131

320262502324 RAJRANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 38 38 76 132

320262502266 OMNATH SHARMA MUNNA KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 35 41 76 133

320262504315 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 32 75 134

320262501460 AMARJIT KUMAR JAGNARAYAN SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 40 35 75 135

320262501441 JULI KUMARI HIRA RAVIDAS DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 38 74 136

320262501239 ARCHANA RAI BIRJU RAI MAMTA RAI Female 30-03-2011 30 44 74 137

320262502059 AKHILESH KUMAR MAHADEV RAVIDAS AYLUN DEVI Male 15-02-2012 30 44 74 138

320262503026 MONI KUMARI PINTU TANTI BHOSO DEVI Female 28-11-2012 34 40 74 139
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320262502339 RAJA KUMAR PAPPU PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 34 39 73 140

320262502281 JYOTI KUMARI MURARI TANTI SONA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 40 33 73 141

320262501206 AMIT KUMAR BHUSHAN MISTRI NEETU DEVI Male 08-10-2012 38 35 73 142

320262501136 SUBHASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 29-12-2012 38 35 73 143

320262502276 SAHUL KUMAR MUNNI RAVIDAS JAYA DEVI Male 01-06-2010 37 35 72 144

320262502092 TANIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-08-2010 41 31 72 145

320262502114 DIVYA KUMARI MANTU PRASAD SONIA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 37 35 72 146

320262501328 ANAND KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 38 34 72 147

320262503162 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMASHRAY PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Male 14-12-2013 31 41 72 148

320262503078 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJBALLABH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-05-2010 29 42 71 149

320262504107 NEHA KUMARI SHAKALDEEP RAUT RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 38 71 150

320262504323 KALU KUMAR UPENDRA DAS RANJU DEVI Male 08-01-2012 35 36 71 151

320262502109 ANKIT  KUMAR MANTU  KUMAR REKHA  DEVI Male 01-04-2012 37 34 71 152

320262503156 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMANUJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 06-07-2012 39 32 71 153

320262502308 DIPA KUMARI NEERAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 38 33 71 154

320262503206 PRITI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 43 28 71 155

320262503191 ANKIT KUMAR RAMSHARAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 27 43 70 156

320262501477 DEEPIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 23-11-2012 33 37 70 157

320262503228 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJIT MISTRI RINA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 30 40 70 158

320262504388 CHOTI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAVIDAS POONIA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 32 38 70 159

320262504331 NANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA RAUT MUNNI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 34 35 69 160

320262501329 SUMAN SUDHAKAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 11-02-2011 37 31 68 161

320262503220 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SIJANTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 30 38 68 162

320262504304 VANDANA KUMARI UDAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 27 41 68 163

320262502018 KHUSHBU KUMARI KARAN CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 29 68 164

320262502091 TAMANNA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 03-08-2010 36 31 67 165

320262503157 SURAJ KUMAR RAMANUJ THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 09-07-2012 25 42 67 166

320262501186 ROSHNI KUMARI BALRAM PRASAD DURGI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 31 67 167

320262502344 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPU RAUT PUJA DEVI Female 05-05-2015 37 30 67 168

320262502305 KIRAN KUMARI NAWAL CHAUDHARY GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 33 66 169

320262503213 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJEET RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 30 36 66 170

320262501222 JYOTI KUMARI BIPENDRA DAS RINKI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 34 32 66 171

320262504392 KHUSHI KUMARI VISHUN MISTRI MUSKAN DEVI Female 13-07-2012 28 38 66 172

320262501480 PRASHANT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 33 33 66 173

320262502330 TUMPA KUMARI PANKAJ PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 36 65 174
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320262503071 ANKIT RAJ RAGHUVEER KUMAR SINTU KUMARI Male 15-01-2012 34 31 65 175

320262502048 RAKHI KUMARI LATE SANJAY MISTRI KALO DEVI Female 05-04-2009 27 37 64 176

320262501141 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK NONIYA LALI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 33 64 177

320262504214 LALLU KUMAR SUDHEER RAWAT MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 38 64 178

320262501396 RAKESH KUMAR GANURI TANTI SARITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 34 30 64 179

320262501113 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI ARVIND CHAUDHARY PARWATI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 31 33 64 180

320262501214 NANDANI KUMARI BINDU PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 33 31 64 181

320262501315 RIMJHIM KUMARI DHARMENDRA MISTRI BABY DEVI Female 16-05-2012 25 38 63 182

320262503276 CHANCHAL KUMARI SALO DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 13-11-2010 35 27 62 183

320262501268 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHINTU SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 27 35 62 184

320262501310 ANKIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MINTI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 29 33 62 185

320262503236 SACHIN KUMAR RANVIJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 29 33 62 186

320262504039 KARISHMA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUHAN SUMAN DIDI Female 04-02-2011 18 43 61 187

320262502247 DILKHUSH KUMAR MOTI SAW RINA DEVI Male 25-07-2008 29 31 60 188

320262504023 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJOG KUMAR RAY RANI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 29 31 60 189

320262503293 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY MISTRI PINKY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 32 60 190

320262501284 SONALI KUMARI DAYANAND RAM RINA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 29 30 59 191

320262504215 ROHIT KUMAR SUDHEER YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 20-11-2012 23 35 58 192

320262504231 RAUKI KUMAR SUKHDEV PRASAD TUSI KUMARI Male 15-04-2013 32 26 58 193

320262504158 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHIVKUMAR PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 36 57 194

320262501275 DIPLATA KUMARI CHUNCHUN PANDIT PUNAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 21 36 57 195

320262504247 MANKIT KUMAR SUNIL MISTRI NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2014 30 27 57 196

320262504295 RAHUL KUMAR TULSI KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 07-12-2009 18 38 56 197

320262503085 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH CHAURASIYA PUNAM DEVI Male 11-01-2011 28 28 56 198

320262503281 AMBIKA BHARTI SANDEEP PRASAD NISHA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 27 29 56 199

320262503272 RANI KUMARI SAJIVAN MALAKAR GITA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 27 27 54 200

320262502236 SAHNAJ BEGAM MOHAMMAD SHAWDAR ARMANA KHATUN Female 24-12-2011 22 32 54 201

320262502301 SHUBHAM KUMAR NAVAL PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-03-2012 25 29 54 202

320262502283 SUNNY KUMAR NAGENDRA DAS PRATIMA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 24 30 54 203

320262501167 SANDEEP KUMAR BABLU RAM RANJU DEVI Male 01-03-2009 19 33 52 204

320262501304 AJAD DAS DHARMENDAR DAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 15 37 52 205

320262504241 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 22-09-2011 24 27 51 206

320262503284 FUL KUMARI SANJAY CHAUHAN SUMA DEVU Female 04-06-2012 21 30 51 207

320262502021 SUHANI KUMARI KARU MANJHI PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 23 26 49 208

320262501072 NANDELAL KUMAR ANIL DAS SAROJ DEVI Male 20-02-2012 14 31 45 209
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320262501146 MUSKAN KUMARI ASHOK RAVIDAS DEVI Female 03-02-2013 22 22 44 210
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320263802429 KUNDAN KUMAR HIRAMAN SAH MALA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 65 65 130 1

320263802286 KUNDAN BAITHA DURGESH  BAITHA BABLI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 68 62 130 2

320263807157 ADARSH KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR ANTIMA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 69 61 130 3

320263807100 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 66 61 127 4

320263808024 MANIKANT KUMAR SANTOSH RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 71 56 127 5

320263806233 AKASH KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR MANJEETA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 73 52 125 6

320263808025 RAVIKANT KUMAR RAM SANTOSH RAM GITA DEVI Male 04-07-2010 64 58 122 7

320263806234 ANU KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR MANJEETA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 71 50 121 8

320263802126 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA BRIJESH SHARMA SHITAM DEVI Male 09-10-2010 66 52 118 9

320263808029 AMIT RANJAN KUMAR RAO SANTOSH RAO SUBASNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 70 47 117 10

320263806032 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH RAM RITU DEVI Female 14-02-2011 64 52 116 11

320263809127 RAVI KUMAR UMESH RAM MALTI DEVI Male 07-02-2013 62 54 116 12

320263806118 SUNITA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH
KUSHWAHA MINA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 57 58 115 13

320263808037 DILKHUSH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 57 57 114 14

320263805208 ALOK KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 51 113 15

320263809059 SATISH KUMAR SURESH RAM RIMA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 61 51 112 16

320263805075 HASAMUDDIN MIYAN MURTUJA MIYAN NOOR JAHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 57 54 111 17

320263807156 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 50 57 107 18

320263808135 VIVEK KUMAR SHESHNATH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 50 57 107 19

320263806028 RANI KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 57 50 107 20

320263809092 NAVANITHA KUMARI SAHANI TRILOKI  SAHANI RITA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 61 46 107 21

320263805306 AMAN KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD SINGH RINTU DEVI Male 30-09-2010 64 41 105 22

320263802274 ANGAD KUMAR DIPESH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 49 105 23

320263808011 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAGANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 43 105 24

320263805205 KESHAV KUMAR OMPRAKASH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 45 60 105 25

320263806004 UTKARSH KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR MALA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 54 50 104 26

320263805310 SUMAN KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 53 50 103 27

320263801220 YASH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 43 103 28

320263809008 BHOLA KUMAR SUMAN SAH NIBHA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 53 50 103 29

320263801190 ARYA KUMARI ARVIND PANDEY PRITI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 60 43 103 30

320263807140 VIPIN KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 48 54 102 31

320263802275 SHUBHAM KUMAR DIPESH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 45 102 32

320263805057 BABALI KUMARI MUNNA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2010 47 54 101 33

320263804112 ANITA KUMARI MANKAR RAM NARVADA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 46 101 34
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320263801269 SATYAM KUMAR BALISTAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 31-10-2011 61 40 101 35

320263802135 RAJKUMAR RAM BUDHAI RAM SANJHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 52 100 36

320263801191 MANJIT KUMAR ARVIND SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 49 51 100 37

320263801018 APSANA KHATOON AFROJ ANSARI SABRUNA KHATOON Female 10-02-2013 55 45 100 38

320263804012 NEHA KUMARI LALBIHARI SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 49 99 39

320263809239 SUNITA KUMARI WASHISHTH SAH GOND ANTIMA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 55 44 99 40

320263809044 RAVI KUMAR SURENDRA RAM LALSHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 42 99 41

320263809167 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV VIJAY YADAV MINTU DEVI Male 18-10-2012 53 46 99 42

320263806045 ABHIRAJ KUMAR RAJESH SAHNI SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 35 98 43

320263805342 ANNU KUMARI RADHESHYAM
CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 42 56 98 44

320263809077 PRINCE KUMAR TARA SHARMA INDRANI DEVI Male 03-03-2013 53 45 98 45

320263803046 NIKASH KUMAR JAY KISHUN PATEL MANORAMA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 52 45 97 46

320263809111 PRIYA KUMARI UMASHANKAR SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 55 42 97 47

320263802448 MANDEEP KUMAR INDRAJEET SAHNI GIDDI DEVI Male 28-02-2012 48 49 97 48

320263802250 RISHIKESH KUMAR DINANATH SHARMA MADHU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 48 49 97 49

320263803055 SALONI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH PRASAD TETARI DEVI Female 05-08-2011 43 53 96 50

320263808064 SHIKHA KUMARI SATISH CHAUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 41 55 96 51

320263805135 AJEET KUMAR NANHE SAH USHA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 46 50 96 52

320263803126 SUNIL BAITHA KANHAIYA BAITHA USHA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 44 52 96 53

320263801275 RAGNI KUMARI BALRAM SAH KANTI DEVI Female 07-12-2012 58 38 96 54

320263802035 RAMBHAROS RAM BHOLA RAM SAMTOLA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 50 95 55

320263805305 SUMAN KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 37 95 56

320263809201 DHEERAJ KUMAR VINOD RAM LALMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 44 95 57

320263806236 DILIP KUMAR RANJAN RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 45 50 95 58

320263805287 GAMHA KUMAR PRAHLAD MUSHAR MARACHHI DEVI Male 10-05-2010 51 43 94 59

320263803120 DEEPAK KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 49 94 60

320263802200 ANTRA KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM PREM SHILA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 44 50 94 61

320263805209 GURUVESH PRAKASH OMPRAKASH SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 07-01-2013 49 45 94 62

320263803056 KRITI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH RAM RUKAMANI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 42 51 93 63

320263807014 NIRJALA KUMARI RAVIKESH KUMAR SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 14-12-2010 53 39 92 64

320263802176 PRIYASHU KUMAR CHHOTELAL SAH PHULAVANTI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 48 44 92 65

320263807063 JIYA KHATOON SAFI AHMAD JARINA KHATOON Female 24-12-2012 50 42 92 66

320263801023 MAHEJABIN AFTAB ALAM MUSTKIYA KHATOON Female 25-03-2013 44 48 92 67

320263809016 SANJANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 11-12-2011 43 48 91 68
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320263802269 RAGANI KUMARI DINESH YADAV NITU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 50 41 91 69

320263807062 JIYA AFRIN SAFI AHMAD JARINA KHATOON Female 24-12-2012 50 41 91 70

320263808122 NAGAMA KHATUN SHEKH BASIR SALAMUN NESHA Female 16-02-2009 37 53 90 71

320263806036 MANDIP KUMAR RAJESH RAM POONAM DEVI Male 28-02-2012 46 44 90 72

320263801022 JUGANI KHATOON AFASAR ALAM GUDDI KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 46 43 89 73

320263809029 GOLU KUMAR SUNIL YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 42 89 74

320263804203 MOHAMMAD ABADULAHA MOHAMMAD AINULLAH FULASAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 50 39 89 75

320263809251 ANJANA KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV LALSA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 42 47 89 76

320263807123 CHANDAN KUMAR SANJAY KUSHWAHA SAROJ DEVI Male 14-10-2012 43 45 88 77

320263806039 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJESH RAM RESHAM DEVI Male 10-01-2010 51 36 87 78

320263808015 AJIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUSWAHA RINA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 46 41 87 79

320263801155 LUMANESH KUMAR ANJAN THAKUR RIMA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 47 40 87 80

320263809112 DILKHUSH KUMAR UMESH CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Male 19-09-2012 52 35 87 81

320263805198 SALONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 09-11-2013 44 43 87 82

320263804233 ARCHANA KUMARI MOTI YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 05-01-2010 40 46 86 83

320263802099 KRISHNA KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM MINA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 49 37 86 84

320263808026 SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 50 86 85

320263809019 SUBHAM KUMAR SONI SUNIL KUMAR SONI NIKKI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 46 40 86 86

320263805285 AMIT KUMAR PRADUMAN SINGH RANJITA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 47 39 86 87

320263805273 AYUSH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 31-03-2013 46 40 86 88

320263802379 GULSHAN KUMAR GULLI RAUT RATAN DEVI Male 07-04-2011 38 47 85 89

320263803218 AADITYA DUBEY KUNG BIHARI DUBEY NILAM DEVI Male 06-12-2011 41 44 85 90

320263806033 ASNITA KUMARI RAJESH RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 28-02-2012 48 37 85 91

320263806125 BADAL KUMAR RAMAHARI YADAV MINA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 43 42 85 92

320263808039 SHRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH SHUKLA CHANDA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 39 46 85 93

320263801164 SUJIT KUMAR ARJUN BHAGAT RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 44 84 94

320263806174 BABU KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN LALSA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 50 34 84 95

320263801276 ADITYA KUMAR BALRAM SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 31 53 84 96

320263805019 POOJA KUMARI MUKESH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 47 37 84 97

320263806149 ANURAG KUMAR RAMAYAN SHARMA SHRIMATI DEVI Male 01-12-2013 46 38 84 98

320263804037 SAURBH KUMAR LAXMIKANT PATEL BACHIYA DEVI Male 07-05-2014 38 46 84 99

320263809141 SHALU KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 38 45 83 100

320263809231 JYOTI KUMARI VISHWASI KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 39 44 83 101

320263802330 ANSH KUMAR GAURI SAH SUNAYANA DEVI Male 15-06-2013 38 45 83 102

320263804106 ISHU KUMAR MANISH SAH SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 42 82 103
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320263802224 PINKI KUMARI DHIRAJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 36 82 104

320263803128 KRITI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR YADAV MANGITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 37 45 82 105

320263804092 CHHATHU KUMAR MALDHAN CHAUDHARY BEDAMI DEVI Male 06-06-2009 28 53 81 106

320263802133 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSSHISHTH CHAUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 46 81 107

320263801156 AJIT KUMAR ANOJ SAH GOND PUNITA DEVI Male 19-04-2011 31 50 81 108

320263806041 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH SAH SUNDRAM DEVI Male 21-06-2011 42 39 81 109

320263806104 SATYAM KUMAR THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 12-07-2011 47 34 81 110

320263809224 NEHA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM UMRAVATI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 48 33 81 111

320263808212 NANDANI KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 45 36 81 112

320263807068 SOHEL ANSARI SAGIR ANSARI AYESHA KHATOON Male 03-05-2010 42 38 80 113

320263808027 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RENU DEVI Female 20-02-2013 38 42 80 114

320263802372 ADITYA KUMAR GUDDU THAKUR PREMSHILA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 38 41 79 115

320263802047 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHULAN SAH RIMA DEVI Male 30-04-2010 35 44 79 116

320263802323 NIRAJ KUMAR GANESH TURAHA GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 42 79 117

320263808175 JANMEJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY SHYAM KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 21-03-2011 39 40 79 118

320263801099 DIPU KUMAR AMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 45 79 119

320263805314 ANARJIT RAM PRAVESH RAM GITA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 40 39 79 120

320263802167 ANCHAL KUMARI CHHATHU RAM RINA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 44 35 79 121

320263809098 SHIVAM KUMAR TUNTUN PRASAD VINDA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 36 43 79 122

320263805087 MANJIT KUMAR NAGENDRA BHAGAT TARA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 36 43 79 123

320263805064 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA YADAV RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 36 78 124

320263803239 ADARSH KUMAR LALAN PASWAN SUNITA PASWAN Male 30-09-2011 48 30 78 125

320263807085 MAMTA KUMARI SAMBHU NATH PATEL SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 43 78 126

320263805366 PRITI KUMARI RAJAN BHAGAT RANI DEVI Female 26-12-2013 36 42 78 127

320263801071 SONI KUMARI AKHILESWAR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 43 77 128

320263804225 GULSHAN KUMAR MOHAN YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 39 77 129

320263801225 VISHAL KUMAR AUDHESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 29-01-2011 35 42 77 130

320263801273 SITAL KUMARI BALMIKI RAO POONAM DEVI Female 08-02-2011 38 39 77 131

320263804093 NITISH KUMAR MALDHAN CHAUDHARY BEDAMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 53 77 132

320263805010 SUSHIL KUMAR MUKESH PATEL SONI DEVI Male 04-06-2012 32 45 77 133

320263802357 SIMRAN KUMARI GOVIND PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Female 25-07-2012 44 33 77 134

320263805158 SALONI KUMARI NATTHU RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 40 76 135

320263801031 SHIVAM KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 35 41 76 136

320263803184 DIVIT KUMAR KRISHANMOHAN PADIT RINKI DEVI Male 27-09-2011 36 40 76 137
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320263808054 MANU KUMAR SARWAN SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 36 40 76 138

320263802082 SURAJ KUMAR BIPIN SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 35 41 76 139

320263805372 RUPAM KUMARI RAJAN THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 35 41 76 140

320263808085 SHASHIVALA KUMARI SHAKTI KUMAR MISHRA POONAM MISHRA Female 15-04-2012 30 46 76 141

320263807133 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 36 76 142

320263803018 ROHIT KUMAR JAGLAL RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 22-03-2010 41 34 75 143

320263802370 MINAKSHI KUMARI GUDDU PARSAD VANDANA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 35 40 75 144

320263806221 ANURAG KUMAR RAMU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SANDHYA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 38 37 75 145

320263806034 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 40 35 75 146

320263809040 ANU KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 26-10-2012 45 30 75 147

320263805255 AKRITI KUMARI PRABHANDH SAH GOND JONHI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 30 44 74 148

320263807034 AJMAL ALAM REYAJ AHMED MAJIDA KHATOON Male 05-07-2012 34 40 74 149

320263808008 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 24-07-2012 35 39 74 150

320263801272 DHANU GOND BALKUNWAR GOND RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 42 73 151

320263808180 GAUTAM KUMAR SHYAMSUNDER PATEL BANDANA DEVI Male 02-04-2010 37 35 72 152

320263805134 DEEPAK KUMAR NANHE RAM SIMA DEVI Male 26-06-2011 34 38 72 153

320263808142 SHYAMABABU CHAUDHARI SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARI RINKI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 38 34 72 154

320263807135 ANNU KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY PRTIMA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 42 29 71 155

320263806237 NEHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR BHARTI KIRAN DEVI Female 05-05-2011 37 34 71 156

320263802226 ANISHA KUMARI DHODA CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 36 35 71 157

320263809236 ALOK THAKUR VRIJBIHARI THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 29 42 71 158

320263806074 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH MIRA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 35 36 71 159

320263805344 ARJUN KUMAR RADHESHYAM RAM KUSUM DEVI Male 14-11-2012 31 40 71 160

320263802304 ASAMA KHATUN FIROJ MIYAN RABEYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 36 35 71 161

320263808234 SUJIT KUMAR SUGRIV KEWAT BINDA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 33 37 70 162

320263805277 PRINS KUMAR PRADEEP PRASAD ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 35 70 163

320263801135 RAVI KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GOND RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 39 70 164

320263808238 SAROJ KUMARI SUKAT SAH RAGANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 165

320263802425 SWASTIK KUMAR HIRALAL RAM SUMINTRA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 34 36 70 166

320263808232 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUGRIM SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 36 34 70 167

320263805291 RAGANI KUMARI PRAKASH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 168

320263805371 NANDANI KUMARI RAJAN SAH GOND MANSHA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 36 33 69 169

320263801077 SHALU KUMARI AKSHAY GUPTA KUMARI RAJNI Female 11-01-2013 34 35 69 170

320263806048 ANUJ YADAV RAJESH YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 37 68 171
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320263804206 MD ASGAR MANSURI MOHAMMAD ALI MANSURI RABINA KHATOON Male 20-05-2012 36 32 68 172

320263805340 MANTOSH KUMAR RADHE CHAUDHARY SUJANTI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 27 41 68 173

320263806025 GULSHAN KUMAR RAJESH MUKHIYA ANSHU DEVI Male 16-12-2012 32 36 68 174

320263808207 PALAK KUMARI SUBHASH DASS POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 40 67 175

320263805335 PRITEE KUMARI RABINDRA CHAUDHRI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 30 67 176

320263808217 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUBHASH RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 22 45 67 177

320263804186 SHABNAM KHATOON MD. RAISH LALMUNI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 30 37 67 178

320263808237 ANAND KUMAR RAM SUKAI RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 30 37 67 179

320263806066 ANNU KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD NEHA GUPTA Female 01-01-2009 28 38 66 180

320263804178 SALONI KHATOON MD SALAHUDDIN NASIMA KHATOON Female 18-03-2009 27 39 66 181

320263804073 SURAJ KUMAR MAHENDRA SAH VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 41 66 182

320263805131 SAPANA KUMARI NANDU RAM INDU DEVI Female 01-06-2011 37 29 66 183

320263808155 VISHAL SHARMA SHIVPUJAN SHARMA DURGA DEVI Male 29-09-2011 29 37 66 184

320263806089 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJU PANDIT MANSA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 35 66 185

320263801238 LUCKY KUMAR AWDHESH PATEL SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 35 66 186

320263802153 MADHUMALA KUMARI CHANDRADEV RAM SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 41 66 187

320263807043 CHANDANI KUMARI RUDAL SAHNI ROOPA KUMARI Female 01-03-2012 32 34 66 188

320263803028 SALMAN ALI JALAMUDIN MIYAN REHANA KHATOON Male 07-09-2012 30 36 66 189

320263807083 KHUSHBU KHATUN SAJJAD MIYAN SADRUN NESHA Female 22-09-2012 26 40 66 190

320263801047 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY TIWARI CHANDA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 29 37 66 191

320263809227 TIJORI SHARMA VISHAMBHAR SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 40 65 192

320263809062 PUJA KUMARI SURESH SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 33 65 193

320263806001 RAHUL KUMAR RAJBALI BIN SHARDA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 22 43 65 194

320263802031 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR BHOLA CHAUDHARY RAMPRABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 39 65 195

320263801060 JYOTI KUMARI AKHILESH CHAUBEY ANITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 31 34 65 196

320263803219 PALAK KUMARI KUNG BIHARI DUBEY NILAM DEVI Female 29-09-2010 28 36 64 197

320263802171 MANISH KUMAR CHHOTAK SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-11-2010 32 32 64 198

320263804119 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ GOND PRABHAVTI DEVI Female 29-03-2011 31 33 64 199

320263805278 ALOK KUMAR PRADEEP RAM GIRJA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 33 31 64 200

320263804140 SUNITA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR RADHIKA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 32 32 64 201

320263804139 RAMAN SINGH MANOJ SINGH RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 36 63 202

320263808146 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAH GEETA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 29 34 63 203

320263802198 ANJALI KUMARI DHANAI YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 23 40 63 204

320263806143 SONU SAH RAMASHISH SAH MUNNA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 32 31 63 205

320263807080 RUKSHNA KHATUN SAIFUL MIYA JAMEELA KHATOON Female 18-12-2011 27 36 63 206
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320263801250 SALONI KUMARI BABUSAHAB YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 33 63 207

320263808005 BITTU CHAUDHARY SANTOSH CHAUDHARY GANGAJALI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 22 41 63 208

320263807053 KULASHUM KHATOON SABULLAH MIYAN SEHRUN NESHA Female 01-01-2013 22 41 63 209

320263803076 KRISHNA KUMAR JITENDRA DAS MANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2011 30 32 62 210

320263805373 AKASH KUMAR RAJANIKANT PANDIT NIKKI DEVI Male 28-09-2011 31 31 62 211

320263802452 SAHNAJ KHATOON INTIYAJ MIYAN SALMUJ KHATOON Female 22-10-2011 26 36 62 212

320263808074 REECHA KUMARI SATYNARAYAN YADAV REENA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 27 35 62 213

320263804051 NIKAM KUMARI MAHABALI PATEL CHANDA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 28 34 62 214

320263808239 KHUSHI SINGH SUKDEV SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 26 36 62 215

320263805023 NOOR AAYASA KHATOON MUKHTAR ALI NAGMA KHATOON Female 29-11-2012 34 28 62 216

320263806040 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH RAY RUPANTI DEVI Female 09-08-2011 28 33 61 217

320263802443 SEJAL  PRAVIN IMTEYAJ MIYAN KAUSHAR NESHA Female 11-10-2011 30 31 61 218

320263807097 ANKIT KUMAR MALL SANDEEP MALL RIMA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 32 29 61 219

320263809030 PRATIMA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 33 61 220

320263808006 RAGANI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY RANJITA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 30 30 60 221

320263802096 RAMASHISH KUMAR BIRENDRA MUKHIYA LALPARI DEVI Male 07-01-2012 33 27 60 222

320263801130 GULSHAN KUMAR ANIL BHAGAT CHINTA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 34 26 60 223

320263808224 VARSHA KUMARI SUDHAKAR RAM PURNIMA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 27 33 60 224

320263802115 PAWAN KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 20-05-2013 26 34 60 225

320263809088 ANKIT KUMAR TIRTHRAJ SHARMA MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 35 59 226

320263806189 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMESHWAR SAH SOBHAVATI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 27 32 59 227

320263805071 NIKHIL KUMAR MURARI YADAV LALSHA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 31 28 59 228

320263807067 SAHIL ANSARI SAGIR ANSARI AYASHA KHATOON Male 03-05-2010 32 26 58 229

320263806222 CHINTU KUMAR RAMU KUMAR DAS SUGANDHI DEVI Male 10-05-2010 28 30 58 230

320263804220 CHANDAN KUMAR MOHAN PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 33 58 231

320263801228 RAUNAK KUMAR AVADH CHAUDHARY SHWETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 33 58 232

320263801251 UJALA  KHATOON BACHCHA KHAN TABASUN NESHA Female 27-06-2011 25 33 58 233

320263802298 KIRAN KUMARI FEKU SAH RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 39 58 234

320263807039 MD ABID RIYASAT MIYAN NURJAHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 27 31 58 235

320263806099 RIYA RANI KUMARI RAJU YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 17 41 58 236

320263802213 KRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS PUSPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 35 57 237

320263801153 PRITI KUMARI ANIRUDH YADAV RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 33 57 238

320263806069 ISHU KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRASAD NEHA GUPTA Male 29-03-2011 22 35 57 239

320263809095 ANKIT RAJ TULSI PASWAN MADHURANI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 21 36 57 240

320263808047 ABRINA KHATOON SARFRAZ ANSARI GULNARA KHATOON Female 16-12-2013 26 31 57 241

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 7  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: BAGAHA-I

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263806182 PAYAL KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA PAMMI DEVI Female 22-08-2011 18 38 56 242

320263802264 KALLU KUMAR DINESH SAH ABHA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 18 38 56 243

320263809169 SUMAN KUMARI VIKASH YADAV RAJVANTI DEVI Female 28-02-2014 21 35 56 244

320263802163 AMIT KUMAR CHANU SAH SRI MATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 30 55 245

320263807036 NASIMA KHATOON REYAJUL MIYA FULSHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 24 31 55 246

320263808048 ZOYA KHATOON SARFRAZ ANSARI GULNARA KHATOON Female 02-09-2012 24 31 55 247

320263805177 SUNDARM KUMARI NIDHU GOND KIRAN DEVI Female 10-02-2011 21 33 54 248

320263801045 GUDIYA KUMARI AJAY SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 26 28 54 249

320263805164 ANSIKA KUMARI NAWAL KISHOR RAO PRATIMA DEVI Female 12-04-2014 19 35 54 250

320263804069 KRISHNA RAM MAHENDRA RAM MIRA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 21 32 53 251

320263802386 MUSKAN KHATOON HAFIJ MIYA SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 26 53 252

320263802048 SITA KUMARI BHUP KISHOR RAM SUNRI DEVI Female 22-05-2012 22 31 53 253

320263805308 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV MANATI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 28 25 53 254

320263807031 APRAJITA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 18 35 53 255

320263808222 GOLU KUMAR SUDARSHAN SAHANI PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 24 52 256

320263801283 OCHITA KUMARI BARHMDEV RAM LALMUNI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 31 21 52 257

320263804150 ANKITA KUMARI MANTU GOND SUNITA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 21 31 52 258

320263809181 SUDHA KUMARI VINDWASINI CHAUDHARY SANDHYA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 14 38 52 259

320263801008 ASHIYA KHATOON ABDUR RAHMAN NAIMA KHATUN Female 04-03-2012 19 33 52 260

320263806101 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 23 29 52 261

320263803016 KIRAN KUMARI JAGESHWAR RAM MEENA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 25 27 52 262

320263805051 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA RAM SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 32 51 263

320263803140 SURAJ KUMAR KAPILDEV RAM KRISHNAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 25 50 264

320263802249 CHOTU KUMAR DINANATH RAI GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 13 37 50 265

320263806009 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM SUBHASH DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 25 50 266

320263804047 DEEPAK KUMAR MADAN SAH MEENA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 17 33 50 267

320263801014 SHANI KUMAR ADESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 25 25 50 268

320263801009 JANSHER ALAM ABDURRAHMAN ISHRAT JAHAN Male 15-11-2012 15 35 50 269

320263801266 SANJANA KUMARI BALIRAM SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 28 49 270

320263803253 ANUP KUMAR LALBABU SAH SUBHASHINI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 28 49 271

320263801188 PALAK KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 18-12-2011 21 28 49 272

320263803213 PRITI KUMARI KUBER YADAV PREMSHILA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 22 27 49 273

320263805009 POOJA KUMARI MUKESH PATEL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 18 30 48 274

320263802203 DILIP YADAV DHANDHAR YADAV MANTI DEVI Male 24-03-2012 21 27 48 275

320263806077 PRINCE KUMAR RAJNIKANT PANDIT NIKKI KUMARI Male 09-11-2013 28 20 48 276
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320263808111 LAKSHMAN KUMAR SHATRUDHAN
CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 25 22 47 277

320263801170 BHAGYAMANI KUMARI ARJUN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 23 24 47 278

320263808066 GUDIYA KUMARI SATISH PATEL ANTIMA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 22 25 47 279

320263804214 SHAHBAJ ALI MOHAMMAD SAMSHER
ALAM SHABNAM PRAVIN Male 26-07-2013 21 26 47 280

320263806213 VIKASH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH
CHAUDHARI SHANTI DEVI Male 16-06-2012 9 37 46 281

320263804211 MOHAMMAD MAHFUZ ANSARI MOHAMMAD KAIYUM NIKAHAT PRAVEEN Male 12-07-2011 Absent 45 45 Disqualified

320263804104 ALI SHER MIYA MANIR MIYA AMANA KHATUN Male 17-07-2017 23 21 44 282

320263805052 MADHURI KUMARI MUNNA RAM YASHODA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 30 43 283

320263805042 SHIWANI KUMARI MUNNA MUKHIYA DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 15 28 43 284

320263809138 SHUBHAM KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 13 28 41 285

320263804027 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV LATE RANJIT YADAV SUCHITRA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 13 28 41 286

320263801091 KHUSHNUMA AMANULLAH ROUSHAN JAHAN Female 23-02-2014 17 24 41 287

320263804003 SURESH KUMAR LALBABU SAH KRISHNAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2007 19 21 40 288

320263805066 RAJA BABU MUNTUN SAH NITU DEVI Male 25-09-2011 18 22 40 289
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320263801001 ALOK KUMAR AANAND KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 77 66 143 1

320263803082 SANGAM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAY SHARADA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 74 67 141 2

320263807119 SATYAM KUMAR PATEL SANJAY KUMAR PATEL SUNITA DEVI Male 08-11-2009 73 56 129 3

320263802271 SUDHA KUMARI DINESHWAR PADIT DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 22-08-2010 71 53 124 4

320263801125 ANSHU KUMARI ANAND KUMAR SAHANI SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 64 60 124 5

320263803115 SHRETA KUMARI KAMALESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 68 52 120 6

320263801061 ANKIT KUMAR AKHILESH GOND ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 65 48 113 7

320263801230 JAINUDDIN ANSARI AVID HUSAIN SAHRUN NESHA Male 01-01-2012 62 50 112 8

320263801050 PRABHASHU CHAURSIYA AJEET CHAURISIYA MAATA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 65 47 112 9

320263805033 ALKA KUMARI MUNINDRA PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 57 53 110 10

320263801161 DIVAKAR KUMAR APPU RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 51 59 110 11

320263803009 VARSHA KUMARI JAGARNATH SAHANI INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 60 49 109 12

320263805318 PRINCE KUMAR PREM KUMAR KUSHWAHA RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 61 46 107 13

320263809125 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM UMESH RAM MAMATA DEVI Male 05-03-2010 61 45 106 14

320263802102 DIPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA BIRENDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 60 46 106 15

320263806127 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMAKANT SAH SATMAYA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 58 48 106 16

320263804105 DIPANSHU KUMAR MANISH KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 60 46 106 17

320263807084 AASEYA KHATOON SALIM ANSARI MUSEENA KHATUN Female 07-02-2012 61 43 104 18

320263805297 NIRJLA PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY PINKI DEVI Female 12-04-2010 58 45 103 19

320263805040 GUDDU KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SHAKTI DEVI Male 08-03-2013 51 52 103 20

320263805178 SRISTI KUMARI NIKHIL KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 60 41 101 21

320263804005 KARUNA KUMARI LALBABU YADAV BIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 51 100 22

320263808184 SARITA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR YADAV SINDHU DEVI Female 07-09-2011 59 41 100 23

320263801015 POOJA KUMARI Adhare Lal Yadav MALA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 55 45 100 24

320263802354 RAUSHANI KUMARI GOVIND CHAUDHARY SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 49 99 25

320263801098 VISHAL KUMAR AMAR SAH SAROJ DEVI Male 06-02-2012 56 43 99 26

320263809026 ROHAN SUNIL SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-08-2010 49 49 98 27

320263804050 RITA KUMARI MADHUSUDAN
CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 44 98 28

320263806068 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD SARASWATI DEVI Female 24-01-2011 54 44 98 29

320263809228 ANAMIKA KUMARI VISHAMBHARNATH
CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 48 50 98 30

320263808170 ANJANI KUMARI SHRIRAM PATEL GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 48 98 31

320263801208 AMANDEEP GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MANJU DEVI Male 07-09-2011 48 49 97 32

320263809122 NANDANI KUMARI UMESH PASI SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 45 97 33
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320263804188 SUMAIYA PARWEEN MD. WASHIR ANSARI JAMILA KHATOON Female 10-01-2012 56 41 97 34

320263802001 ARCHANA KUMARI BASANT THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 53 43 96 35

320263807022 HIMANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 40 96 36

320263809210 ASHISH KUMAR VINOD SHAHNI BEILI DEVI Male 17-05-2011 48 48 96 37

320263803083 NAVYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SHAH RINKU DEVI Female 17-12-2011 51 45 96 38

320263802008 ADITAYA RAJ BECHAN KUSHWAHA BINDU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 46 50 96 39

320263805260 ANSHIKA KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR GUPTA RINKI DEVI Female 28-03-2013 54 42 96 40

320263801217 VIKKI KUAMR ASHOK SAH REKHA DEVI Male 15-12-2013 52 44 96 41

320263802223 SUNDARAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 15-07-2014 54 42 96 42

320263805359 VISHAL KUMAR RANJAN RAJ KUMAR LAXAMI DEVI Male 15-06-2011 50 45 95 43

320263804066 SHIVANI KUMARI MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY SHARADA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 50 45 95 44

320263803153 MANISH KUMAR KESHAWAR MUKHIYA LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 42 95 45

320263807106 SONU KUMAR Sanjay Chaudhari ANITA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 52 42 94 46

320263804084 ARCHANA KUMARI MAHESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 49 44 93 47

320263806230 VIRAT KUMAR RANGILA SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 10-08-2012 46 47 93 48

320263807077 PINKI KUMARI SAHEB SAHANI PUNAM DEVI Female 29-08-2012 59 34 93 49

320263804089 SACHIN KUMAR MAKASUDAN CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 46 46 92 50

320263802029 SHOSIL KUMAR BHIMBALI CHAUDHARI SITA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 51 41 92 51

320263801162 BINDIYA KUMARI ARAVIND MAHATO PUNITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 58 34 92 52

320263802015 RUSI KUMARI BHARAT CHAUDHARY RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 42 91 53

320263806021 PALLAVI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAHANI SHALINI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 45 46 91 54

320263805004 AKRITI KUMARI MUKESH MAHATO SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 43 90 55

320263805282 RITU KUMARI PRADIP CHAUDHARY DHANMATI DEVI Female 21-05-2011 40 50 90 56

320263801033 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 43 47 90 57

320263806202 HEMANTDIP KUMAR RAMLAL KUSHWAHA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 44 46 90 58

320263808157 MANJYOTI KUMARI SHIWNARAYAN
CHAUDHARY UNAN DEVI Female 30-10-2009 50 39 89 59

320263803078 MUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA GUPTA SANGAM DEVI Female 08-08-2011 48 41 89 60

320263801203 AADITI CHAUHAN ASHOK CHAUHAN ARCHANA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 44 45 89 61

320263803210 PUNITA KUMARI KRISHNAMOHAN SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 48 41 89 62

320263807120 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK RENU DEVI Male 30-12-2010 46 42 88 63

320263803118 HIMANSHU KUMAR KAMLESH CHAUDHARI PREMSHILA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 44 44 88 64

320263806109 RAHUL KUMAR RAKESH THAKUR URMILA DEVI Male 29-06-2011 42 46 88 65

320263805216 AKASH KUMAR RAM PAHWARI RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 44 88 66

320263802292 MERAJ ALAM EZAZ AHAMAD MUNNI KHATOON Male 12-01-2010 43 44 87 67
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320263804187 SAHARA KHATOON MD. SAMSUL RUSHANA KHATOO Female 01-04-2012 44 43 87 68

320263801090 AYAN KHAN AMAN KHAN ANJUM KHATUN Male 26-10-2012 47 40 87 69

320263801246 PANKAJ KUMAR BABUCHAND CHAUDHARY MEENA DEVI Male 01-11-2013 46 41 87 70

320263806240 AAYUSH KUMAR VISHWASH RANJEET VISHWASH SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 47 86 71

320263808179 AANSHU KUMAR RAM SHYAMSUNDAR RAM NANAKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 41 85 72

320263809012 AARADHYA JAISWAL SUNIL KUMAR ANTIMA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 42 43 85 73

320263805238 ANKUSH KUMAR PARSHURAM SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 31 85 74

320263806053 GUDDU KUMAR YADAV RAJESHWAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 58 84 75

320263805039 RAUSHAN KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA ANTIMA DEVI Male 11-02-2011 44 40 84 76

320263809187 RAHUL KUMAR VINOD KUSHWAHA PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 41 84 77

320263803171 RIYA KUMARI KISHOR SHARMA SOBHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 38 46 84 78

320263808199 SIMI KUMARI SONELAL SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 23-11-2011 36 47 83 79

320263801247 PAWAN KUMAR BABULAL YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 44 83 80

320263805317 RAJAN KUMAR PREM CHANDRA
KUSHWAHA AMRITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 44 83 81

320263807129 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY PADIT REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 42 82 82

320263805265 HAPPY KUMAR PRABHU RAY KUSHMI DEVI Male 28-07-2011 41 41 82 83

320263802342 SHAMI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR JAISWAL MANJU DEVI Female 27-08-2011 42 40 82 84

320263803099 SHANI KUMAR JITENDRA RAM VINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 45 82 85

320263803188 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARY RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 40 82 86

320263806015 ADITI RAJESH JAYSAWAL ROSHANI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 45 37 82 87

320263807091 KAMRAN ANSARI SAMSUDDIN ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Male 10-01-2013 40 42 82 88

320263804097 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV MANBAHALI YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 09-08-2010 48 33 81 89

320263801149 ANKIT ANAND ANIL YADAV SUNITA KUMARI Male 02-11-2011 42 39 81 90

320263804227 GULABSHA KHATOON MOHD.KALAM FARIDA KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 35 46 81 91

320263802324 ALKA KUMARI GANESH YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 12-04-2011 43 37 80 92

320263809209 SHIVANI KUMARI VINOD SAH SONI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 42 37 79 93

320263801214 NITIN KUMAR ASHOK SAH SINDU DEVI Male 04-01-2012 42 36 78 94

320263807143 SAMAR KUMAR SANJAY RAM MINA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 35 43 78 95

320263802391 ROSHAN KUMAR HARENDRA MUKHIYA ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 36 77 96

320263805001 MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH DOND GIRJA DEVI Male 04-02-2011 39 38 77 97

320263802428 SUNDARI KUMARI HIRAMAN MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 31 45 76 98

320263801118 DEEPU KUMAR ARYA AMOD KUMAR ARYA SANGEETA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 34 42 76 99

320263805056 SANJIT RAM MUNNA RAM SANJU DEVI Male 05-08-2012 44 32 76 100

320263806112 ANSH KUMAR RAM BABU PADIT KUMARI SAVITRY Male 02-06-2014 44 32 76 101
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320263808012 SHUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA POONAM DEVI Male 28-08-2011 38 36 74 102

320263806046 RAJEEV RANJAN RAJESH THAKUR INDU DEVI Male 28-09-2011 31 43 74 103

320263802199 ARADHANA KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 39 35 74 104

320263805225 GUDIYA KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA NISHA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 32 42 74 105

320263806044 SONI KUMARI RAJESH SAHANI PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 34 73 106

320263804017 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI LALJI CHAUDHARY MURATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 107

320263807050 MUSKAN KHATOON SABIR ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 12-03-2011 36 36 72 108

320263801089 ANSHUMAN MANDAL AMAL MANDAL MADHURI MANDAL Male 29-10-2012 40 32 72 109

320263803002 USMAN ANSARI ISHAK ANSARI KHUSHABUN NISHA Male 17-08-2010 36 35 71 110

320263802165 POOJA KUMARI CHHATHU GOND SUNITA DEVI Female 21-03-2011 35 36 71 111

320263808176 RAHUL KUMAR SHYAMBIHARI PADIT KHUSHABOO DEVI Male 26-03-2011 41 30 71 112

320263807098 ADITI KUMARI SANDEEP PADIT RAGINI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 32 39 71 113

320263805027 PARTAB SHARMA MUNCHUN SHARMA SHARDA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 34 37 71 114

320263802360 ARCHANA KUMARI GOVIND SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 33 70 115

320263801174 SANJANA KUMARI ARJUN URAON SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 116

320263802040 VIVEK KUMAR BHOPAL KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 29 41 70 117

320263806180 KOMAL KUMARI RAMESH RAUT MADHURI DEVI Female 24-02-2010 25 44 69 118

320263808192 NISHA KUMARI SIKENDRA URAON SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 24 69 119

320263804134 PUNAM KUMARI MANOJ SAH NEETU DEVI Female 04-01-2012 25 44 69 120

320263805125 SUNNY KUMAR NANDLAL RAM MALA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 30 38 68 121

320263803181 ANKITA KUMARI Kripa shankar prasad SHUSHILA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 31 37 68 122

320263806042 ANUSHA KUMARI RAJESH SAH AASHA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 37 31 68 123

320263808081 ARMAN MIYA SHAHID MANSOOR KHUSHBUN NESHA Male 30-12-2011 32 36 68 124

320263805021 PRIYANSHU THAKUR MUKESH THAKUR REETA DEVI Male 25-11-2013 32 36 68 125

320263808186 SHIVANI KUMARI SIKANDAR PRASAD TIJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 30 67 126

320263802365 SUMAN KUMARI GUDDU GOND ANITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 30 37 67 127

320263805002 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH GOND GIRJA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 31 36 67 128

320263805185 GULSHAN KUMAR NITAI VAIRAGI KANAK DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 38 66 129

320263805230 MAHIMA KUMARI PARBHU SAH RINKI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 33 33 66 130

320263802117 CHANDANI KUMARI BRIJESH PADIT RSMRATI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 38 28 66 131

320263801257 KARAN KUMAR BAIDHNATH PATEL AARTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 31 35 66 132

320263805086 MANTU KUMAR NAGA SAHANI GIRJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 32 65 133

320263808143 KAREN KUMAR SHIV RAM SAYMATI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 27 38 65 134

320263805248 KRISHNA KUMAR PINTU GOND ATWAARI DEVI Male 11-11-2009 31 33 64 135

320263806116 RACHANA KUMARI RAM LAL CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 19-12-2009 30 34 64 136
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320263805195 ABHA KUMARI OM NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 33 64 137

320263806220 GITA KUMARI RAMU CHAUDHARY RABITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 24 40 64 138

320263808138 KAUSHAR ANSARI SHIJRA KHATUN DEVI Male 10-01-2012 28 36 64 139

320263806056 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR MAHTO BHAGMANI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 30 32 62 140

320263805311 ANSH KUMAR PRASHANT KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 34 28 62 141

320263806126 LALBABU KUMAR RAMAKANT KUSHWAHA NIRMALA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 23 38 61 142

320263803232 SARITA KUMARI LAL DEV SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 23-04-2012 25 36 61 143

320263806050 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAJESH YADAV ANIRA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 21 39 60 144

320263806097 AJIT URAON RAJU URAON RAMSAKHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 36 59 145

320263806075 APSHARA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHANI SANDHYA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 28 31 59 146

320263807138 PARVATI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 32 27 59 147

320263804205 NARGISH KHATOON MOHAMMAD AJAD SONI KHATOON Female 09-10-2009 47 11 58 148

320263803158 JYOTI KUMARI KHUBLAL PRAJAPATI RAJMATI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 29 29 58 149

320263805054 RANJIT RAM MUNNA RAM SANJU DEVI Male 05-06-2011 37 20 57 150

320263802182 AANCHAL KUMARI DADAN SINGH RINTU DEVI Female 26-12-2011 31 26 57 151

320263801249 ARCHANA KUMARI BABURAM SAHANI GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 152

320263801236 RAGINI KUMARI AWADHLAL GOND PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 153

320263803226 RABITA KUMARI LAKHAN MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 31 56 154

320263804244 MADHURI KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARI POOJA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 29 27 56 155

320263808226 ADITYA KUMAR SUDHIR CHAUDHARY NEETU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 28 54 156

320263806064 LAXMI KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHATO DEVANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 21 33 54 157

320263806081 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHRY PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 26 53 158

320263805246 DINESH CHAUDHARI PINTU CHAUDHARI DEVKALI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 26 52 159

320263806084 SURAJ KUMAR RAJU KEWAT JASODA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 22 30 52 160

320263804026 ALOKRANJAN DAS LATE PRAMOD DAS GAYATRI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 20 31 51 161

320263805098 KANHAIYA KUMAR NAGMANI PADIT SARITA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 23 28 51 162

320263809237 SHIVANI KUMARI VYASH SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 27 47 163

320263805259 NISHANT KUMAR PRABHU KAJI AHILYA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 13 34 47 164

320263803035 KUSHUM KUMARI JANAK RAM GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 28 47 165

320263802187 USHA KUMARI DEENANATH RAM NEHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 22 44 166

320263809234 NIBHA KUMARI VIVEK RAM SITA DEVI Female 08-12-2010 15 29 44 167

320263804169 BUSHRA MD JAKIR HUSSAIN SABURNESHA Female 01-01-2011 11 26 37 168

320263805365 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJAI KUSHWAHA FULMATI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 13 21 34 169

320263804217 RAJ KUMAR MOHAN BARAI MEENU DEVI Male 19-01-2012 31 Absent 31 Disqualified
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320263801094 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AMAR LAL SAH RAJPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 69 60 129 1

320263803059 PINKI KUMARI JAYPRAKSH PRASAD MANISH DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 56 116 2

320263801178 KUMARI SANJANA ARUN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MIRA DEVI Female 26-08-2010 66 49 115 3

320263808190 MAUSAMI RAJ SIKENDER RAM SUNAINA KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 61 51 112 4

320263809105 SONU KUMAR UDHO YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 49 106 5

320263803060 RINKI KUMARI JAYPRAKSH PRASAD MANISH DEVI Female 01-01-2010 55 49 104 6

320263805112 GUNJAN KUMARI NANDKISHOR PATEL ARCHANA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 61 43 104 7

320263805327 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PRITHAVI CHANDAN
CHAURASIA ANTIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 45 103 8

320263805202 MAYANK KUMAR OMPRAKASH RITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 49 54 103 9

320263808241 VIKASH KUMAR SUKHADI PATEL RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 54 102 10

320263805176 HAZI HUSSAIN NEYAZ ALAM ROJIDAN KHATOON Male 14-05-2012 58 44 102 11

320263803074 PRITI KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR PHUL DEVI Female 06-09-2012 52 50 102 12

320263805062 SONI KUMARI MUNNA SHARMA RANJANI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 56 45 101 13

320263802258 ASUTOSH KUMAR DINESH MUKHIYA USLAWATI DEVI Male 21-11-2011 54 45 99 14

320263805249 GUNJA KUMARI PINTU PATEL RANI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 50 48 98 15

320263801209 ANUJ KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN RESHMA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 53 43 96 16

320263805281 PREMSHILA KUMARI PRADEEP SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 43 51 94 17

320263805020 SIMRAN KUMARI MUKESH SHAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 50 43 93 18

320263809208 ANKIT RAY VINOD RAY PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 49 93 19

320263806122 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMA MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 04-03-2010 50 42 92 20

320263805258 SATYAM KUMAR PRABHU HAJRA PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 46 91 21

320263809200 VIKASH KUMAR VINOD PRASHAD MAHATO SABITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 52 39 91 22

320263805037 SAJID ALAM MUNNA GADDI ZARINA KHATOON Male 25-12-2013 44 47 91 23

320263807013 KARINA KUMARI RAVI SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 49 90 24

320263805223 MOUSAM KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 35 88 25

320263806130 RAMBABU KUMAR RAMANAND CHAUDHARY CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 44 44 88 26

320263801253 ABHINIT KUMAR BACHCHA SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 45 87 27

320263807051 SAGIR ANSARI SABIR ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 50 37 87 28

320263808152 NITAM KUMARI SHIVPRAKASH SINGH SUBHASHINI DEVI Female 03-03-2011 46 41 87 29

320263807016 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 37 48 85 30

320263802160 GOLU KUMAR CHANDRIKAN MAHATO RAMAWATI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 38 47 85 31

320263807167 KARISHMA KUMARI SANJU CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 27-05-2010 47 37 84 32

320263807134 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 34 84 33

320263804157 KHUSHI KHATOON MD AKBAR JUNAID KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 48 36 84 34
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320263802180 SAPANA KUMARI CHOTELAL CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 43 84 35

320263805298 OM RAJKUMAR PRAMOD PASAWAN LALMUNI DEVI Male 10-08-2013 46 38 84 36

320263805279 JASHANWAT RAM PRADEEP RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 38 83 37

320263805215 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH OMPRAKASH SINGH MANSA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 37 46 83 38

320263809121 OM PRAKASH KUMAR UMESH PANDIT RAMAWATI DEVI Male 30-06-2011 39 43 82 39

320263805166 BABITA KUMARI NEERAJ PATEL ASHA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 34 48 82 40

320263805350 NAJMA KHATUN RAFIQ MIYAN KULSUM KHATOON Female 01-10-2011 39 42 81 41

320263802436 MD AZAD ALAM IBRAHIM GADDI MAIMUN NESHA Male 11-10-2012 33 48 81 42

320263809150 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY CHAVDHARI SANJU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 36 44 80 43

320263805243 BITTU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SHAH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 41 39 80 44

320263802394 ANJALI KUMARI HARENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 27-09-2009 42 37 79 45

320263802404 ROHIT KUMAR HARINDRA CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Male 02-12-2010 36 43 79 46

320263803131 DEEPAK KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHATO NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 41 78 47

320263802376 SAJAN KUMAR GULAB CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 36 42 78 48

320263808004 AMRITA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 37 39 76 49

320263802395 RAJVIVEK KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 37 39 76 50

320263807049 JAINAB KHATUN SABIR ALAM SALEHA KHATUN Female 21-09-2012 40 36 76 51

320263801185 ANUSKA KUMARI ARVIND CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 35 41 76 52

320263802007 TRIBHUVAN KUMAR BAYASH CHAUDHARY SHINGATA DEVI Male 12-04-2013 30 46 76 53

320263808163 PRITI KUMARI SHREERAM CHAUDHARY CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-06-2013 34 42 76 54

320263807107 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY SAROJ DEVI Male 01-06-2014 39 37 76 55

320263802405 RANJIT KUMAR HARINDRA SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 43 75 56

320263803041 NARADH KUMAR JATA SHANKAR YADAV SAROJ DEVI Male 02-04-2012 33 41 74 57

320263807095 AMIT KUMAR SANALAL CHAUDHARY MAINA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 39 35 74 58

320263802075 KUNADAN KUMAR BINOD PATEL RENU DEVI Male 05-12-2010 34 39 73 59

320263803143 DUKHI KUMAR KARIMAN MUKHIYA BHANMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 30 73 60

320263802005 SAHIL GADI BASIR GADDI KAMARUL KHATUN Male 01-02-2011 32 41 73 61

320263802437 MD SAHAZAD ALAM IBRAHIM GADDI MAIMUN NESHA Male 11-10-2011 27 46 73 62

320263804034 PREETI KUMARI LAXMAN PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 30 42 72 63

320263804058 KAJAL KUMARI MAHANTH PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 64

320263808188 SACHIN KUMAR SIKANDER PATEL SAROJ DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 46 72 65

320263809080 ISHU RANI KUMARI TARKESHWAR THAKUR BANDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 37 71 66

320263802033 RITIKA KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 50 71 67

320263802168 ANJU KUMARI CHHATISH  PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 39 71 68

320263807102 SONU KUMAR SANDESH PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 31 71 69
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320263808084 SULTAN ALAM SHAKIL GADDI RAJKALI KHATOON Male 01-01-2009 26 44 70 70

320263802235 AMARDEEP KUMAR DHURUP MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 07-01-2011 28 42 70 71

320263801058 SAHINA KHATOON AKBAR ANSARI NASIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 31 38 69 72

320263803119 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH CHAUDHARY ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 34 69 73

320263803156 SONI KUMARI KHAJANTI MUKHIYA INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 39 69 74

320263802122 SONI KUMARI BRIJESH PRASAD SAH BABUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 32 69 75

320263803040 SUJEET KUMAR JANGI SAH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 37 69 76

320263806008 PRITI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD
KHUSHWAHA SANJITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 32 36 68 77

320263801067 PRIYANKA KUMARI AKHILESH PRASAD GEETA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 26 41 67 78

320263806012 RUPA KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 36 66 79

320263807041 NEHA KUMARI ROJHAN PRASAD MAMITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 31 35 66 80

320263806124 NILAM KUMARI RAMADHAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 22 43 65 81

320263808104 TABSUN KHATUN SHARIF RAUT RABEYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 27 38 65 82

320263803207 PRINCE KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH SUMITA DEVI Male 29-06-2011 31 34 65 83

320263805083 MUNA GADDI MUSTKIM GADDI SUSILA KHATOON Male 01-05-2012 31 34 65 84

320263803132 JYOTI KUMARI KANHAIYA MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 31 33 64 85

320263801201 EESHA KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARY LAYACHI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 25 39 64 86

320263802030 AMRITA KUMARI BHIMBALI CHAUDHARY UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 37 64 87

320263803001 SHAHNWAZ HUSSAIN ISH MOHAMMAD ANSARI SHAGRE  KHATOON Male 01-03-2012 32 32 64 88

320263803010 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JAGAT NARAYAN RAM MINA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 25 39 64 89

320263801280 MANJEET KUMAR BANKA PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 35 28 63 90

320263805111 ARCHANA KUMARI NANDALAL SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 24 39 63 91

320263801064 NEHA KUMARI AKHILESH MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 35 28 63 92

320263802413 NEHAL GDDI HASIM RAUT SOSHILA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 93

320263805188 IRFAN ALAM NOORALAM GADDI SHABNAM KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 28 34 62 94

320263802006 MOHIT KUMAR BAYAS BHAGHAT MARACHI DEVI Male 24-11-2009 33 28 61 95

320263801264 AARYAM PANDEY BALIRAM PANDEY NEEPU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 96

320263803058 PUSHPANJALI  KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 36 60 97

320263804145 SABANA KHATOON MANSOOR GADDI SUSHILA KHATOON Female 28-08-2012 26 34 60 98

320263805351 GUDDU KUMAR RAGENDRA MUKHIYA MAITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 32 59 99

320263803240 MUNNA KUMAR LALAN PATEL BADAMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 26 59 100

320263802248 GOLU KUMAR DINANATH CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 02-02-2011 19 39 58 101

320263805331 SAHID ALI PURAN GADDI TARA KHATOON Male 08-05-2011 26 32 58 102

320263805222 SONI KUMARI PANNALAL SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 34 58 103
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320263804013 RITESH KUMAR LALCHANDR RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 31 57 104

320263806214 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAMPUKAR MANJHI USHA DEVI Female 01-12-2010 19 38 57 105

320263808174 SALONI KUMRI SHUBHNARAIN THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 37 57 106

320263807017 SAGAR KUMAR RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 25 32 57 107

320263804144 GULSHAN KHATOON MANSOOR GADDI SUMANTI KHATOON Female 02-04-2012 25 32 57 108

320263805028 SHAYAM KUMAR MUNESHWAR CHAUDHARI KALAWATI DEVI Male 06-05-2010 19 37 56 109

320263809079 AYUSH RAJ TARKESHWAR THAKUR BANDANA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 16 40 56 110

320263809203 MANJEET KUMAR VINOD RAM USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 33 55 111

320263801200 CHANDANI KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARY KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 112

320263809159 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD
KUSHWAHA URMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 20 35 55 113

320263802194 PRITI KUMARI DEVANAND SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 28 55 114

320263808053 ZEEBA KHATOON SARVAR AALAM SAMILA KHATOON Female 19-08-2013 29 26 55 115

320263801237 VISHAL KUMAR AWDESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 26 28 54 116

320263806107 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 25 29 54 117

320263801202 SACHITA KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHARY BIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 29 53 118

320263806013 SONI KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 32 53 119

320263802398 RAUSHANI KUMARI HARESH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 20 32 52 120

320263802311 BIROO GADDI FULMAN GADDI TUNA KHATOON Male 13-10-2010 24 28 52 121

320263805148 SIMANTRI KUMARI NARESH PRASAD SAREETA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 20 30 50 122

320263803204 KARAN KUMAR KRISHNA SARMA RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 25 49 123

320263804057 LALSA KUMARI MAHANTH MANJHI SUMINARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 31 49 124

320263808182 LILAWATI KUMARI SIKANDAR CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 03-11-2010 23 25 48 125

320263802196 RAMITA KUMARI DEVLAL CHAUDHARY SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 26 48 126

320263803114 ARBAJ ANSARI KALIM ANSARI ANJUM KHATOON Male 16-01-2011 20 27 47 127

320263809197 CHNDANI KUMARI VINOD PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 26 46 128

320263802169 DHIRAJ CHAUDHARY CHHATU CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 29 46 129

320263809241 RAMANAND KUMAR YADOLAL CHAUDHARY GAUDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 9 37 46 130

320263805113 SUDHA KUMARI NANDKISHOR PRASAD PRAMSHILA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 15 27 42 131

320263801279 KHUSHBU KUMARI BANGALI MANJHI SHANTI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 14 27 41 132

320263808153 NANDANI KUMARI SHIVPUJAN KUSHWAHA CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 29 40 133

320263806154 NITU KUMARI RAMBALAK MANJHI GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 9 28 37 134

320263809094 RANJU KUMARI TUFANI CHAUDHARY NIRMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 14 19 33 135
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320263803214 HIMANSHU RAJ KUMAR SHANU POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 58 54 112 1

320263801267 JYOTI KUMARI BALIRAM YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 18-10-2010 66 42 108 2

320263803190 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA MISHRA PINKI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 53 54 107 3

320263803205 AAYUSH KUMAR KRISHNA SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 24-02-2010 52 54 106 4

320263806120 VEENA KUMARI RAM VILASH RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 57 106 5

320263801168 HARSH KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 54 49 103 6

320263807130 KAUTILYA PANCHALAR SANJAY PANCHALAR KAMINI PANCHALAR Male 26-06-2013 49 53 102 7

320263802210 GUDIYA KUMARI DHANU SHAH MINA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 49 51 100 8

320263801044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI AJAY SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 61 39 100 9

320263801171 ABHINANDAN KUMAR ARJUN SHARMA POONAM DEVI Male 06-08-2009 62 35 97 10

320263807142 BHARTI KUMARI SANJAY RAM RANJITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 52 42 94 11

320263804179 SHANIYA SHOHAIL MD SOHAIL ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 10-07-2012 36 57 93 12

320263803015 ROOP LAL YADAV JAGDISH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 08-08-2009 51 41 92 13

320263804229 TAIF ALI MOHMAD JAHANGIR ALAM SHAHJADI KHATOON Male 06-05-2010 53 39 92 14

320263805167 AHTESHAM AHMAD NEJABUL HASAN RAJDA KHATOON Male 06-08-2011 43 48 91 15

320263804180 AYAAN NIAYER MD ZAHID HUSSAIN JAMILA KHATOON Male 07-05-2012 45 46 91 16

320263807153 MAMTA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Female 19-09-2012 48 43 91 17

320263801167 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ARJUN MISHRA SONI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 53 35 88 18

320263805179 SHIVANI KUMARI NIKHILESH KUMAR PREETI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 43 45 88 19

320263803136 PRATIGYA KUMARI KANHAIYA RAM LILA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 41 47 88 20

320263807006 BITTU KUMAR RAUSHAN PASWAN BABY DEVI Male 01-04-2010 50 36 86 21

320263808132 SRIJAN SHEKHAR SHEKHAR SONI SWETA KUMARI SONI Male 26-08-2012 45 41 86 22

320263809037 ROSHANI KUMARI SURAJ SAH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-11-2013 41 45 86 23

320263806067 ANSHU KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRASAD PRAMSHILA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 43 42 85 24

320263805189 MD. GAUSUL AZAM NOORULLAH SALAM NOORJAHAN BEGAM Male 07-10-2011 41 42 83 25

320263804190 SARUKH MIYA MEHANDI MIYAN NAJMA BEGAM Male 02-02-2012 43 40 83 26

320263802059 GOPAL JI BIDESHI SAH MUKTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 48 83 27

320263808028 UDAY BHASKAR SANTOSH RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 03-10-2012 32 50 82 28

320263804143 SAHISTA PRAWIN MANSOOR ALAM RIJWANA KHATOON Female 17-04-2011 43 38 81 29

320263805081 SAMIM ALAM MUSTAK ALAM NAJAHAN KHATUN Male 01-04-2012 42 39 81 30

320263801133 MOHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 35 45 80 31

320263803089 RAGINI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Female 18-07-2012 32 48 80 32

320263802193 ROHINI KUMARI DEEPAK SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 39 40 79 33

320263805147 CHANDNI KUMARI NARESH PASVAN SINDHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 42 79 34

320263804030 VIKKI KUMAR LATE. SANTOSH PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 52 27 79 35
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320263809148 SONAM KUMARI VIDYA BHUSHAN SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 40 38 78 36

320263802344 JUHI KUMARI GOPAL PATEL RINA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 36 42 78 37

320263805241 BIHARI KUMAR PATIRAM PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 42 36 78 38

320263803138 JIGYASHA KUMARI KANHAIYA THAKUR BANDHANA DEVI Female 24-05-2011 45 32 77 39

320263801066 PRAWEEN KUMAR AKHILESH PRASAD RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 45 76 40

320263805118 AMAN KUMAR NANDLAL MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 36 40 76 41

320263802080 NIRMAL KUMAR BIPIN RAM GEETA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 42 34 76 42

320263802345 RADHA KUMARI GOPAL YADAV SITA DEVI Female 16-03-2010 30 45 75 43

320263801026 HASMAT ALAM AJAHAR ALAM AJAMERI KHATOON Male 25-08-2011 33 40 73 44

320263809076 CHANDAN KUMAR TAPSI RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 32 41 73 45

320263809213 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 28-09-2016 31 41 72 46

320263806014 SAGAR KUMAR RAJESH DAS NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 43 71 47

320263804171 MD SHAMSEER AZAM MD MARUFUL AZAM SABEYA PRAWEEN Male 06-08-2012 38 33 71 48

320263802361 DIVYANSHU KUMAR GOVIND SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 02-09-2012 28 42 70 49

320263802034 ACHAL KUMARI BHOLA RAM GITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 31 39 70 50

320263805170 NAGMA KHATUN NESHAR ANSARI KHUSBUN ALI Female 02-02-2012 34 35 69 51

320263809242 KULSUM KHATOON YAGAR ARAFAT SABEYA KHATOON Female 09-08-2012 37 32 69 52

320263805137 SONALI KUMARI NARAD MISHRA BABITA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 33 35 68 53

320263807103 UJALA KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 31 68 54

320263804226 SEEMA KUMARI MOHAR  SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 11-02-2010 30 36 66 55

320263801139 RITESH KUMAR ANIL MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 31 35 66 56

320263808082 RACHANA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR
SHREEWASTAW KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 33 66 57

320263807162 RADHIKA KUMARI SANJEEV PRASAD PREETI DEVI Female 09-09-2010 33 32 65 58

320263805110 ANCHAL KUMARI NAND SHAH ASHA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 26 39 65 59

320263801193 ASHIYA KHATOON ASALIM ANSARI RAJIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 29 36 65 60

320263802060 LAXMI KUMARI BIDESHI SAH MUKTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 42 65 61

320263807057 GULNAJ  PRAVEEN SADDAM ALAM KURESHA KHATOON Female 25-04-2012 38 27 65 62

320263804191 RUKHSAR KHATOON MERAJ HAWARI RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 21-07-2009 28 36 64 63

320263804208 RUKASHAR PARWEEN MOHAMMAD ASGAR HASINA KHATOON Female 08-11-2012 25 39 64 64

320263806016 ADITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 36 28 64 65

320263804168 TABSUM KHATUN MD JAHANGIR SHAHJADI KHATOON Female 28-10-2011 26 37 63 66

320263801138 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL MAHATO SUMAN DEVI Female 10-10-2010 31 31 62 67

320263807122 SONAM KUAMARI SANJAY KUMAR SONI SANGITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 31 31 62 68

320263804071 VIVEK KUMAR MAHENDRA RAUT SONI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 27 35 62 69
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320263806163 LALCHINI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 12-03-2010 21 40 61 70

320263801092 SHIVANGI KUMARI AMAR   HAJRA SMITA  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 71

320263802188 SUNNY KUMARI DEEPAK LAL SRIVASTAV SUNITA DEVI Female 10-04-2014 26 35 61 72

320263801199 SUJIT KUMAR ASHESHAR SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 26 34 60 73

320263807090 SHIVDANI KUMAR SAMPAT PATEL UMARAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 30 60 74

320263804108 ANURAG KUMAR YADAV MANJAY KUMAR YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 23 37 60 75

320263803029 DILSHAD GADDI JAMALUDDIN GADDI HASRUN KHATOON Male 20-03-2011 32 27 59 76

320263805193 ANASH ANSARI NURALAM ANSARI AAYSHA PRAVEEN Male 15-08-2011 24 35 59 77

320263808120 NITU KUMARI SHAYAM LAL RAM NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 78

320263802295 ESRAT PARBIN FAKHRUDDIN ALAM NASIBUN NESHA Female 25-10-2012 29 29 58 79

320263803023 SAJID ALAM JAHIR HUSAIN RUKSANA KHATUN Male 01-12-2012 23 35 58 80

320263808078 ISMAIL ALAM SERAJUL HAQUE RAHNUMA BEGAM Male 09-03-2010 22 35 57 81

320263802217 JULI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 21 36 57 82

320263803144 LADAN ALAM KARMULLAH ALAM NURJANNAT KHATOON Male 14-11-2010 25 32 57 83

320263804007 RAHUL KUMAR LALBADAN THAKUR POONAM DEVI Male 29-11-2010 23 34 57 84

320263809100 RAJ KUMAR TUNTUN SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 30 27 57 85

320263804063 AASHISH KUMAR MAHAVIR SHARMA REENA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 27 30 57 86

320263805191 RUKSANA KHATOON NURAIN ALAM ASAMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 87

320263805276 DIPJALI KUMARI PRADEEP PATEL MURTI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 25 32 57 88

320263806049 BHIVA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV USHA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 28 29 57 89

320263809033 SUSMITA KUMARI SUNILRAM MEERA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 31 26 57 90

320263804052 MOHAMAD DILSHAD ALAM MAHAMMAD ARMAN ALAM CHANDANI BEGAM Male 29-12-2013 24 33 57 91

320263804199 FARID ALAM MO RAIS SAJRUN KHATOON Male 30-05-2011 25 31 56 92

320263808067 MANISHA KUMARI SATISH SHARMA PUSPA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 27 29 56 93

320263808061 ANJU KUMARI SATENDRA PATEL LAL MUNI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 25 31 56 94

320263807047 SAFRIN KHATUN RUSHTAM ANSARI ALMERA KHATOON Female 20-12-2012 20 36 56 95

320263805247 VIVEK KUMAR PINTU CHAUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 27 28 55 96

320263804109 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANJEET SAH BABITA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 22 33 55 97

320263801052 NAJIYA PARBIN AJIM MIYA MEHARUN NESHA Female 26-09-2012 25 30 55 98

320263803124 TUSAR ALI KAMRUDDIN ALAM RABEYA KHATUN Male 26-09-2012 22 33 55 99

320263803017 NITESH KUMAR JAGLAL RAM MATSHRA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 23 31 54 100

320263808216 CHANDANI KUMARI SUBHASH RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 21 33 54 101

320263804216 MOHAMMAD MERAZUL HAQUE MOHAMMAD ZEYAUL
HAQUE NASREEN SABA Male 11-11-2010 24 29 53 102

320263802441 FARZANA KHATOON IMAM HUSSAIN NOORJAHAN BEGUM Female 10-08-2011 20 33 53 103
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320263801083 SAHID ALI ALI HUSSAIN SAHRUN  NISHA Male 01-02-2012 25 28 53 104

320263805181 NIKITA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR VARMA MINU DEVI Female 08-01-2015 27 26 53 105

320263809186 AMAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 28 52 106

320263806239 RAGINI KUMARI RANJEET SAH SHEELA DEVI Female 13-04-2009 27 24 51 107

320263804061 SANNY KUMAR MAHAVIR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 33 51 108

320263805070 SANJANA KUMARI MURARI SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 30 21 51 109

320263804189 RAUSHAN JAHAN MD.SALAM RUBY KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 24 26 50 110

320263803047 ASIF ALAM JAYAUDDIN ALAM SAYRA KHATOON Male 01-04-2012 14 36 50 111

320263804133 DIPU KUMAR MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 20 30 50 112

320263804031 MUSKAN RAJ LATE.RAJKUMAR RAM MADHUBALA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 18 32 50 113

320263809171 AMIT KUMAR VIKRAMA PASWAN MANTURA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 28 49 114

320263801070 OM BABU KUMAR AKHILESH SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 18 31 49 115

320263808023 DIPMALA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RIMA DEVI Female 15-05-2013 19 28 47 116

320263804170 NAZIYA PRAWEEN MD KYAMUDDIN ASGARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 17 29 46 117

320263801004 RUKSANA PARVEEN ABDUL MIYAN SHAMIA KHATOON Female 16-04-2012 20 26 46 118

320263806018 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 13-12-2009 20 25 45 119

320263801245 CHHAYA KUMARI BABLU SONI INDU DEVI Female 11-07-2012 21 24 45 120

320263806224 KAMAL KUMARI RAMU RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 8 35 43 121

320263806215 KISHAN KUMAR RAMSEWAK SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 17 24 41 122

320263802018 RAJNANDANI KUMARI BHARAT SAH GYANTI DEVI Female 27-11-2010 9 28 37 123

320263806179 PUNITA KUMARI RAMESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 7 30 37 124

320263807101 PRAVRITI KUMARI SHRMA SANDEEP. KUMAR
SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 18 17 35 125

320263805240 JAYA KUMARI PARSURAM SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 6 18 24 126
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320263803155 ROSHAN KUASHWAHA KESHWER MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 48 96 1

320263808166 POONAM KUMARI SHRIKANT KUSHWAHA KUNTI DEVI Female 09-06-2011 55 39 94 2

320263802107 JAINAB KHATOON BISMILLAH ANSARI NASIRA KHATOON Female 10-09-2012 47 39 86 3

320263802359 SITA KUMARI GOVIND RAM RITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 42 44 86 4

320263802358 RAJA KUMAR GOVIND RAM RITA DEVI Male 10-03-2010 38 44 82 5

320263805120 RIYA KUMARI NANDLAL PATEL KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 01-09-2011 43 38 81 6

320263808105 SABAJAN GADDI SHARMA GADDI RABADI KHATOON Male 01-01-2007 37 41 78 7

320263801101 VIVEK RAM AMARJEET RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 38 39 77 8

320263802363 MUSHAKAN KUMARI GUDDU BAITHA RAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 48 76 9

320263802329 SHIVAM KUSHWAHA GARJAN MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 37 39 76 10

320263806192 CHHOTE KUMAR RAMESHWER KUSHWAHA SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 41 74 11

320263809024 UJALA KUMARI SUNIL RAM GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 32 73 12

320263802101 BYUTI KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 31 39 70 13

320263802426 ACHAL KUMARI HIRALAL SAH JONIYA DEVI Female 15-10-2010 33 37 70 14

320263809151 NEHA KUMARI VIJAY CHOUDHARY URMILA DEVI Female 16-07-2010 31 38 69 15

320263806201 CHULBULI KUMARI RAMLAL GUPTA GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 37 67 16

320263803147 MUNNA KUMAR KAUSHAL KUSHWAHA INDU DEVI Male 25-12-2012 32 35 67 17

320263801103 SANDHYA KUMARI AMARJIT RAM PASPATI DEVI Female 25-09-2010 28 38 66 18

320263803235 PRADEEP GOND LALAN GOND MAINA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 27 38 65 19

320263803064 SITA KUMARI JHINGUR GUPTA JHUNNI DEVI Female 10-05-2014 29 36 65 20

320263801184 GOPAL KUMAR SINGH ARUN SINGH MADHU DEVI Male 28-12-2012 31 33 64 21

320263805337 SALOCHAN KUMARI RADHA KUSHUN BHAR REETA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 29 34 63 22

320263808089 TAHIR GADDI SHAMBHU GADDI AMRULA KHATOON Male 01-01-2007 24 37 61 23

320263809108 DILAMUHAMMAD GADDI UMALAL GADDI ANITA KHATOON Male 01-01-2007 29 31 60 24

320263801147 RANJANA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SIMORAKHIYA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 25 35 60 25

320263805089 ANSHU KUMARI NAGENDRA GOND LALCHUNI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 28 32 60 26

320263802227 NIBHA KUMARI DHRUP YADAV PANMATI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 12 48 60 27

320263806157 SWETA KUMARI RAMBELAS KUSHWAHA VIDAWATI DEVI Female 18-07-2013 27 33 60 28

320263802134 AKASH RAM BUDDHU RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 10-05-2010 30 29 59 29

320263802056 MULAYAM YADAV BHUSHAN YADAV MALATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 30

320263804042 ABHISHEK YADAV LORIK YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 24 35 59 31

320263803243 KAJAL KUMARI LALAN RAM DEVANTI DEVI Female 06-09-2008 34 24 58 32

320263804044 ARADHANA KUMARI MADAN BHAR GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 25 33 58 33

320263809090 PRIYA KUMARI TPINDRA NARAYAN SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 40 58 34

320263809117 NABIHASAN UMESH GADDI HASANTARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 24 34 58 35
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320263808149 MIRA KUMARI SHIVDHAR CHOUDHARY RAJMATI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 25 32 57 36

320263802069 AMAWASH RAM BIKAU RAM SAROJ DEVI Male 26-01-2013 20 37 57 37

320263802385 KARINA KHATOON HADISH GADDI KURAISHA NESHA Female 01-01-2008 25 31 56 38

320263802368 KHUSHBU KUMARI GUDDU KUSHWAHA FULMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 28 56 39

320263803179 PUJA KUMARI KOLAEE RAM LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 11-04-2009 26 28 54 40

320263808014 VIKASH KUSHWAHA SANTOSH KUSHWAHA ARTI DEVI Male 23-03-2010 25 29 54 41

320263801097 VISHAL KUMAR AMAR RAM PASPATI DEVI Male 18-12-2013 26 28 54 42

320263809116 KHUSHBU KHATOON UMESH GADDI HASANTRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 18 35 53 43

320263806091 ARTI KUMARI RAJU PATEL GEETA DEVI Female 08-09-2010 19 34 53 44

320263809204 RAJKUMAR RAM VINOD RAM SEEMA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 27 25 52 45

320263806134 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR
KUSHWAHA AMLAVATI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 20 32 52 46

320263809109 RUKSANA KHATOON UMALAL GADDI ANITA KHATOON Female 04-04-2013 21 31 52 47

320263805316 DHARMSHILA PRBHU YADAV JOKHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 27 50 48

320263807111 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY GOND URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 33 50 49

320263803024 JYOTI KUMARI JAIKYAS KUSHWAHA SARITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 31 19 50 50

320263802164 NAUSAD GADDI CHHANGUR GADDI HASANTARA DEVI Male 09-09-2010 18 31 49 51

320263802332 SHRYANS CHAUBEY GAUTAM CHAUBEY RANI DEVI Male 26-04-2012 25 24 49 52

320263808090 BHULAN GOND SHAMBHU GOND DEVANTI DEVI Male 26-06-2008 20 28 48 53

320263802138 SAFINA KHATOON BYAS GADDI SAHARBANI KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 18 30 48 54

320263808020 SITAL KUMARI SANTOSH PATEL SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 28 46 55

320263808094 REKHA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 30 45 56

320263805345 RENU KUMARI RADHESHYAM RAM VINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 26 44 57

320263808091 TANU KUMARI SHAMBHU PATEL MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 23 20 43 58

320263806121 MANJIT KUMAR RAMA BIN ARDHAVTI DEVI Male 05-12-2013 12 31 43 59

320263805267 RENU KUMARI PRABHU SAH PRBHAVTI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 18 24 42 60

320263802388 MENIKA KUMARI HARDEYAL GOND PANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 25 41 61

320263806110 DIWAKAR YADAV RAKESH YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 24 41 62

320263806206 SANJANA KUMARI RAMNATH PRAJAPATI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 23 37 63

320263805136 KHUSHBUN NESHA NANHU GADDI LALTI KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 15 20 35 64

320263805347 ARVIND YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV NEETU DEVI Male 02-03-2013 11 24 35 65

320263809163 BANDANA KUMARI VIJAY SAH KUSUM DEVI Female 12-05-2010 17 16 33 66

320263802003 SARASVATI KUMARI BASHISHT YADAV BACHI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 7 24 31 67

320263802136 ARVIND KUMAR BUKAN YADAV DURGAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2007 8 19 27 68

320263802420 RINKU KUMARI HIRA RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2007 8 18 26 69
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320263805271 PUNAM KUMARI PRABHU YADAV JHOKHNI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 3 21 24 70

320263801239 PRINCE KUMAR AWDHESH RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 6 18 24 71

320263809091 RAJBIR SINGH TPINDRA NARAYAN SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 3 12 15 72
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320263803238 SIDDHARTH PANDIT LALAN PANDIT SEET DEVI Male 20-09-2012 81 66 147 1

320263805262 UDIT KUMAR PRABHU PANDIT MALTI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 79 65 144 2

320263802148 SAKSHI KUSHWAHA CHANDESHWAR KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 24-03-2013 77 67 144 3

320263802350 PRINCE KUMAR GOPICHANDRA PATEL KIRAN DEVI Male 12-09-2009 69 69 138 4

320263806062 ANKIT RAJ RAJKUMAR VEENADEVI Male 28-07-2012 78 58 136 5

320263806061 ANAND RAJ RAJKUMAR VEENADEVI Male 28-07-2012 79 55 134 6

320263802233 AKASH KUMAR DHURENDRA SAH REEMA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 75 57 132 7

320263804020 SONU KUMAR LALSAHEB SAH SARITA DEVI Male 16-04-2013 71 60 131 8

320263804023 SANDEEP KUMAR LALU RAM GITA DEVI Male 08-06-2011 73 57 130 9

320263809164 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 68 61 129 10

320263802119 SHANIKANT KUMAR BRIJESH PASWAN RANJNI DEVI Male 13-04-2012 75 54 129 11

320263805211 RITESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH RABITA DEVI Male 20-09-2013 69 59 128 12

320263804028 ARYAN KUMAR LATE SUBASH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 69 58 127 13

320263808075 GULFAN ALI SHEKH MURTUJA MUNNI KHATUN Male 31-12-2011 63 63 126 14

320263807079 SHAFLUDEEN ALAM SAHIBUDDIN MANSURI AFSANA KHATOON Male 04-03-2012 67 59 126 15

320263804164 ASIYA IRSHAD MD IRSHAD ALAM IBRAT JAHAN Female 21-01-2011 77 48 125 16

320263806103 ADVIKA SHRIWASTAVA RAKESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 68 57 125 17

320263803176 ABHISHEK KUMAR KISHORI SAH RAJKUMARI  DEVI Male 07-09-2009 66 58 124 18

320263803063 RAUNAK KUMAR JEETENDRA SINGH RINA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 75 49 124 19

320263806047 VIVEK KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 73 49 122 20

320263804114 RAHUL KUMAR MANKESHWAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 23-06-2011 64 57 121 21

320263808134 RAVI KUMAR SHESHNATH MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 67 54 121 22

320263802414 SARFARAJ ALAM HASMUDDIN MANSURI NAJMA KHATOON Male 22-09-2012 67 53 120 23

320263809180 RAMESH KUMAR VINDHYACHAL RAUT KOSHILA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 67 52 119 24

320263803117 BABLI KUMARI KAMLESH BARI SABITA DEVI Female 17-09-2010 60 58 118 25

320263805325 RAHUL KUMAR PREMKUMAR RITADEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 54 118 26

320263809032 SRISHTI KUMARI SUNILKUMARGUPTA MUNNIDEVI Female 12-05-2011 65 53 118 27

320263803215 KISHAN KUMAR KUNDAN KUSHWAHA RANITA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 64 54 118 28

320263808169 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SHRIKISHUN KUMAR RAUT NILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 69 49 118 29

320263804198 SHUBHAM KUMAR MITHILESH THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 66 51 117 30

320263809219 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIRENDARA CHAURASIYA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 70 47 117 31

320263802150 PINTU KUMAR CHANDESHWER SAH RINA DEVI Male 08-01-2009 68 48 116 32

320263806003 SACHIN KUMAR RAJDEV BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 61 55 116 33

320263806150 RINKAL KUMAR RAMBABU KESHARI PUNAM DEVI Male 04-05-2012 66 50 116 34

320263802265 VIVEK KUMAR DINESH THAKUR PARMILA DEVI Male 15-10-2013 63 53 116 35
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320263807158 RSHISHBHA KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 63 52 115 36

320263807071 JAMIR BABU SAGIR MIYAN SAKILA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 64 51 115 37

320263803054 PRINCE KUMAR JAYPARKASH SAH SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 56 115 38

320263808058 SALONI KUMARI SATAN PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 14-03-2012 71 43 114 39

320263801027 POOJA KUMARI AJAY BAITHA MATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 59 55 114 40

320263803008 GOLU KUMAR JAGARNATH RAM GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 49 113 41

320263805155 AJAD ANSARI NASRULLAH ANSARI SATABUN NESHA Male 01-01-2012 62 51 113 42

320263803053 KARAN KUMAR JAYPARKASH MAHTO SHYAAMPATI DEVI Male 02-05-2013 61 52 113 43

320263803080 DEVSHIL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 65 47 112 44

320263804062 ARYAN KUMAR MAHAVIR SAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 48 112 45

320263801240 SHAMA PRAVIN AZAD ANSARI RUKHSHANA KHATOON Female 30-09-2011 63 48 111 46

320263808103 OMBABU KUMAR SHARAN PRASAD BINDU DEVI Male 17-07-2010 59 51 110 47

320263802118 BINDYA KUMARI BRIJESH PASWAN RANJANI DEVI Female 13-04-2011 65 45 110 48

320263802070 SUMIT KUMAR BIKRAMA SAAH SAROJ DEVI Male 22-10-2011 63 47 110 49

320263809192 SAURABH KUMAR VINOD MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 58 52 110 50

320263803150 VIKASH KUMAR KEDAR SAH MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 45 109 51

320263802105 PRATIK KUMAR BIRJU PASWAN BIDHWATI DEVI Male 25-02-2012 60 49 109 52

320263805323 MANISH KUMAR PREM THAKUR NICKY DEVI Male 03-10-2012 61 48 109 53

320263804142 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJPRASAD PRATIMADEVI Male 24-04-2013 61 48 109 54

320263808088 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU DAS RAMVATI DEVI Male 30-12-2011 51 57 108 55

320263804090 NANDANI KUMARI MAKESHWAR PASWAN KUMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 52 108 56

320263809133 HIMANSHU KUMAR UMESH SAH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 58 50 108 57

320263808107 ANKIT GAURAV SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 55 53 108 58

320263809155 SANDIP KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 66 41 107 59

320263808218 DIKSHA GUPTA SUBHASH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 18-06-2011 56 51 107 60

320263809011 NITU KUMARI SUMAN THAKUR PREMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 49 107 61

320263809232 SHASHI KUMARI VISUN PRASAD SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 62 45 107 62

320263802261 KARTIK KUMAR DINESH PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 60 47 107 63

320263805329 NIRAJ KUMAR PUJAN MAHTO RUNA DEVI Male 17-09-2013 59 48 107 64

320263803110 NIDHI KUMARI KAILASH MAHTO PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 06-06-2010 60 46 106 65

320263801122 PALAK KUMARI AMRESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 53 53 106 66

320263802231 SHRAVAN KUMAR DHURENDRA PRASAD PUSPA DEVI Male 06-02-2006 57 48 105 67

320263808117 ADITYA KUMAR DAS SHATRUGHAN DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 14-07-2010 47 58 105 68

320263806238 SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SAH ANSHU DEVI Male 20-07-2012 62 43 105 69

320263803198 NEERAJ KUMAR KRISHNA RAM SHILA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 54 51 105 70
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320263801154 ROSHANI KUMARI ANIRUDHA MAHTO BINDA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 61 44 105 71

320263802158 KHUSHBU BHARTI CHANDRIKA RAM PUNITA DEVI Female 22-05-2013 58 47 105 72

320263804022 ANJALI KUMARI LALU RAM GITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 55 49 104 73

320263804070 PUSHPA RANI MAHENDRA RAM BABITA DEVI Female 08-05-2013 56 48 104 74

320263804196 AMIT KUMAR MISHRI SAHNI CHHATIA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 61 42 103 75

320263808213 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-01-2011 59 44 103 76

320263809129 NISHA KUMARI UMESH RAWUT SAROJ DEVI Female 05-06-2012 60 43 103 77

320263803177 RAJAN KUMAR KISHORI SAH KOSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 48 103 78

320263807148 ANUP KUMAR SANJAY SAH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 44 102 79

320263804077 DHIRAJ KUMAR MAHESH DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 59 43 102 80

320263805294 ANSHIKA JAISWAL PRAMOD KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 18-09-2011 53 49 102 81

320263808055 DIVYA KUMARI SARWESH THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 47 102 82

320263802128 NITYAM RANJAN KUMARI BRIJESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 48 54 102 83

320263807072 PRIYAM KUMARI SAHADEV YADAV RENU DEVI Female 20-07-2012 56 46 102 84

320263808148 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIVAJI RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 56 45 101 85

320263805293 GULSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD CHAUDHARY MINTI DEVI Male 27-05-2010 52 48 100 86

320263801040 DIKSHA KUMARI AJAY RAI KANAKLATA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 55 45 100 87

320263807161 MURARI KUMAR SANJEET SAH BABITA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 53 47 100 88

320263803161 NARGISH KHATOON KHURSHEED ALAM AMHANI KHATOON Female 02-10-2012 57 43 100 89

320263807074 KAJAL KUMARI SAHEB PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SEEMA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 58 42 100 90

320263806228 SIMA KUMARI RAMVRIKSH PANDIT RAMAWATI DEVI Female 03-06-2009 51 48 99 91

320263802232 GOLU KUMAR DHURENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 58 41 99 92

320263802415 MURAD ANSARI HASMULLAH ANSARI KALMSUN KHATUN Male 31-12-2010 59 40 99 93

320263806209 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMNATH RAM LALSA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 56 43 99 94

320263809146 RICHA KUMARI VERMA MAHTO GANDHARI DEVI Female 14-02-2013 56 43 99 95

320263808034 RAJU KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 52 98 96

320263809061 NISHA KUMARI SURESH SAH RIKI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 55 43 98 97

320263802320 RAJNISH KUMAR GANESH PRASAD REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 45 98 98

320263804240 MD SAHIL MUBARAK HUSSAIN AFSANA KHATOON Male 11-09-2010 55 42 97 99

320263807159 PALAK KUMARI SANJAYKUMAR CHEEMADEVI Female 02-05-2012 52 45 97 100

320263805288 SANDEEP KUMAR PRAKASH MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 53 44 97 101

320263801108 ASMITA KUMARI AMERIKA SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 28-05-2011 55 41 96 102

320263801030 SHANYA GUPTA AJAY KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 53 43 96 103

320263804136 SONU KUMAR MANOJ SAH BEDAMI DEVI Male 29-05-2013 45 51 96 104
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320263804010 ARJUN KUMAR LALBIHARI MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 47 48 95 105

320263802052 ABHINAV KUMAR BHUSHAN RAUT ANIMA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 52 43 95 106

320263804230 GULAPSA KHATOON MOJAMIL ANSARI MATBUN NESHA Female 01-01-2012 57 38 95 107

320263807151 RAJU KUMAR SANJAY SAH MANJU DEVI Male 08-05-2012 45 50 95 108

320263805140 PALLAK KUMARI NARAYAN SHAH SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 39 95 109

320263802137 MOHAMMAD SAFIUR RAHMAN BUNAD MIYAN AFSHANA KHATOON Male 09-04-2011 47 47 94 110

320263806085 PALLAVI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SUNDRAM KUMARI Female 20-10-2011 54 40 94 111

320263806005 RITU KUMAR RAJENDRA DAS RAMAWATI DEVI Male 22-11-2011 52 42 94 112

320263807032 NAUSHAD ANSARI REAYZUL ANSARI KHUSHBUN NESHA Male 25-10-2012 57 37 94 113

320263808121 IRFAN ALI SHEKH AMRULLAH ANJUM AARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 43 50 93 114

320263803203 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNA SAH LALSA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 46 47 93 115

320263801258 RAJ KUMAR BAIDHNATH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 46 47 93 116

320263802173 RAVI KUMAR CHHOTE LAL SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 35 92 117

320263804183 SAIMA KHATOON MD. MANAN NURAISHA KHATOON Female 12-01-2012 50 42 92 118

320263807001 GOLU KUMAR RANJIT YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 48 44 92 119

320263801261 RAKESH KUMAR BALI RAM DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 40 91 120

320263802086 AVINANDAN KUMAR BIRBAL MAHTO SABITA DEVI Male 11-11-2010 53 38 91 121

320263807078 ROSHANI KUMARI SAHEB YADAV SEEMA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 47 44 91 122

320263808017 RICHA KUMARI SANTOSH MISHRA NISHU MISHRA Female 01-01-2011 46 44 90 123

320263802073 SHRIKANT KUMAR BINOD MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 41 90 124

320263808080 MD ISTYAK AHAMMAD SHAHID ALAM SHABNAM KHATOON Male 16-01-2011 45 45 90 125

320263802382 GULNAJ KHATOON GYASUDIN ANSARI NAIMUN NESHA Female 06-01-2012 44 46 90 126

320263805194 HEFAJUL ALAM NURMAHAMMAD MIYAN TAMANNA KHATOON Male 08-08-2012 50 40 90 127

320263804115 JOYTI KUMARI MANOHAR SAH LAXMINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 38 89 128

320263808114 AMIT KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 09-02-2011 48 41 89 129

320263802083 PAMMY KUMARI BIR BAHADUR PRASAS RINA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 45 44 89 130

320263805349 SADDAM ANSARI RAFIK ANSARI SONI KHATUN Male 05-02-2009 46 42 88 131

320263801148 SHAKSHI KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SARTIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 46 42 88 132

320263807061 SHAHIL ANSARI SAFAITULLAH TAHIRA KHATUN Male 24-06-2010 48 40 88 133

320263807002 ASHISH RANJAN RANJITKUMAR SUMANKUMARI Male 04-12-2011 44 44 88 134

320263803174 RAJ KUMAR KISHORI PATEL SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 38 87 135

320263801123 RUBY KUMARI AMRESH SAH KOSHILA DVEI Female 05-04-2012 46 41 87 136

320263802218 RAJNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 48 39 87 137

320263802211 KRITIKA KUMARI DHARM KISHOR MISHRA NISHA MISHRA Female 18-07-2011 44 42 86 138

320263805304 SALONI KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 44 41 85 139
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320263805295 SHALU KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO SHIRPATI DEVI Female 03-11-2011 51 34 85 140

320263807046 DIBAY SINGH RUPESH SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 40 45 85 141

320263801270 AADITYA KUMAR SAGAR BALJEET KUMAR LALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 42 85 142

320263804043 REHAN ANSARI M EKBAL ANSARI LET ASMA KHATUN Male 10-04-2009 39 45 84 143

320263804039 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV LOKESH KUMAR YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 41 84 144

320263805121 ANUPAM KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 44 40 84 145

320263802151 DEEPRANJAN KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 41 43 84 146

320263803227 LAXAMI KUMARI LAKHANI BARI SANDHYA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 41 43 84 147

320263805219 SAPNA KUMARI PANNALAL MAHATO POOJA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 40 43 83 148

320263807025 VIKRANT KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH LALPARI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 45 38 83 149

320263808210 BEBI KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD GODAVWARI DEVI Female 07-09-2009 42 40 82 150

320263807166 RISHA KUMARI SANJIT THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-03-2011 42 40 82 151

320263809049 DESHRAJ KUMAR SURENDRAPRASAF RINADEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 41 82 152

320263802273 ABHAY KUMAR MISHRA DIPENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA VEENA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 43 39 82 153

320263802013 SONI KUMARI BHAGRATION RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 48 33 81 154

320263809003 NASHIMA KHATOON SULEMAN MIYAN SHYARA KHATUN Female 12-02-2010 43 38 81 155

320263802280 SHAHWAJ ALAM DOMA MIYAN NAJULIN KHATUN Male 12-03-2011 42 39 81 156

320263807113 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY JAYSWAL NIPU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 45 36 81 157

320263802423 CHANDANI KUMARI HIRALAL PASWAN NIRMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 42 81 158

320263809009 RANI KUMARI SUMAN SAH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 36 81 159

320263805011 NANDANI KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 16-03-2012 37 44 81 160

320263801069 NIMI KUMARI AKHILESH SAH RANJU DEVI Female 07-11-2012 47 34 81 161

320263805041 ARJUN KUMAR MUNNA MAHTO SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 34 81 162

320263805264 AMRITA KUMARI PRABHU RAM BASMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 37 80 163

320263805006 RAHUL KUMAR MUKESH PANDIT NANDA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 41 39 80 164

320263806029 SUMAN KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Female 19-11-2011 43 37 80 165

320263803165 AJIT KUMAR KISHOR  MAHATO GYANTI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 46 34 80 166

320263808151 ANURAJ KUMAR SHIVPOOJAN RAM POOJA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 40 40 80 167

320263806162 PREM KUMAR DAS RAMCHANDRA DAS RENU DEVI Male 07-04-2010 46 33 79 168

320263809240 RAJU ALAM WHEED ALAM AHAMNA KHATOON Male 10-10-2011 43 36 79 169

320263808173 ASHISH RANJAN SHUBHASH KUMAR RAM PUSPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 42 79 170

320263809087 ANURAJ KUMAR GUPTA THARU SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 39 79 171

320263802043 DHANJAY KUMAR BHUILI PASWAN RABDI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 37 78 172

320263802108 ANUP KUMAR BODH YADAV PREMSILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 34 78 173
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320263802314 NIPU KUMARI GABAR THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 13-03-2011 40 38 78 174

320263804153 RIYA KUMARI MANU SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 24-03-2011 37 41 78 175

320263807026 BINDU KUMARI RAVINDRA SHAH LALPARI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 45 33 78 176

320263806108 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 45 33 78 177

320263804182 NAGMA KHATOON MD. ALAM KHUSHBU NESHA Female 12-10-2012 43 35 78 178

320263801205 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 03-02-2011 38 39 77 179

320263802132 PAWAN KUMAR BRJESH MANJHI SAROJ DEVI Male 05-03-2012 34 43 77 180

320263804123 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI VIBHA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 35 42 77 181

320263807007 PRITAM KUMAR RAUSHAN SHARMA RINKU KUMARI Male 28-01-2014 35 42 77 182

320263804098 NANDANI KUMARI MANBODH DUBE CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 35 41 76 183

320263801183 ADITYA KUMAR ARUN SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 39 76 184

320263803039 RAKESH KUMAR JANGBAHADUR THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 45 76 185

320263801087 ROJINA KHATOON ALIYAS MIYAN AMRUL KHATUN Female 09-05-2010 46 30 76 186

320263808046 SHAMSHAD ALAM SARFARAJ MIYAN ANJUMARA KHATOON Male 19-05-2013 31 45 76 187

320263809025 NITESH KUMAR SUNIL SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 43 75 188

320263806184 NARESH KUMAR RAMESH YADAV RATIMA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 40 35 75 189

320263807019 NANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA PATEL RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 30 75 190

320263801212 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR ASHOK RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 41 74 191

320263802309 ANJAY KUMAR FULDEV SAH LILWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 32 74 192

320263807029 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRAKUMAR MAMTADEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 43 74 193

320263803247 KAJAL KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 26 48 74 194

320263806151 RITU RANJAN KUMAR RAMBABU PRASHAD SUNITA DEVI Male 14-02-2013 34 40 74 195

320263806167 RASHMI KUMARI RAMDHANI PATEL SUNITA DEVI Female 09-05-2013 39 35 74 196

320263804006 LAVKUSH YADAV LALBABU YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 20-03-2009 29 44 73 197

320263804135 SANDEEP KUMAR MANOJ SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 42 73 198

320263806177 SAURABH KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SAROJ DEVI Male 22-06-2011 40 33 73 199

320263805357 RIYA KUMARI RAHUL SAH SONA DEVI Female 04-07-2011 34 39 73 200

320263801137 GAURAV KUMAR RAI ANIL KUMAR RAI VIBHA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 25 48 73 201

320263806208 PRITI KUMARI RAMNATH RAM LALSA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 39 34 73 202

320263801046 ARCHNA KUMARI AJAY THAKUR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 203

320263805107 RUPESH KUMAR NANADKISOR PARSAD PINKY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 43 73 204

320263805049 DILKHUSH KUMAR MUNNA RAM RANJU DEVI Male 15-06-2012 41 32 73 205

320263804236 GOLU KUMAR MOTILAL SAH SIMA DEVI Male 16-11-2013 42 31 73 206

320263805280 GUDIYA KUMARI PRADEEP SAH JIWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 31 72 207
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320263807058 PANKAJ KUMAR SADHU NAT FULTARA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 34 38 72 208

320263802208 MUNCHUN KUMAR DHANJEET SINGH ABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 33 72 209

320263802157 RAVI KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
PARSAD LATE SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 39 72 210

320263807117 SUMAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SANJU  DEVI Female 11-01-2010 35 36 71 211

320263803206 SALONI KUMARI KRISHNA SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 26-06-2010 35 36 71 212

320263802299 SUHAIL AHAMAD FIROJ AHAMAD SABRUN NESA Male 01-01-2011 39 32 71 213

320263802064 SABAN KUMAR BIJAY MUKHIYA SUGANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 37 70 214

320263804046 ANSHU KUMAR MADAN RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 38 70 215

320263801142 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL RAM ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 41 70 216

320263808060 MANDIP KUMAR SATENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 42 28 70 217

320263801231 ADITYA KUMAR CHAURASIYA AVINASH KUMAR
CHAURASIA SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 45 70 218

320263804130 ANITA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD SHIV MURTI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 34 36 70 219

320263802051 NIRAJ KUMAR BHUSHAN PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 11-05-2013 38 32 70 220

320263802079 SHIVAM KUMAR BIPIN PATEL BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 36 69 221

320263801078 RESHAMA KHATUN AKTHAR  MIYAN KHUSHBU KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 31 38 69 222

320263809170 KAJAL KUMARI VIKRAM DAS SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 32 37 69 223

320263805017 ANISH KUMAR MUKESH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 25-07-2010 29 39 68 224

320263809052 DURGA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD PREMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 35 68 225

320263803013 ROHIT.KUMAR JAGDISH MAHTO SONAM Male 15-08-2012 35 33 68 226

320263802024 SHYAM SUNDAR RAM BHIKHARI RAM MANORMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 39 67 227

320263804175 ISLAM MD NEJAMUDDIN HASANTARA BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 34 33 67 228

320263804162 MD SHAHANWAZ AHMAD MD FARMAN FATMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 33 34 67 229

320263803167 DEEPRANI KUMARI KISHOR RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 12-06-2011 32 35 67 230

320263805132 GUDIYA KUMARI NANDU SAH RITA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 35 32 67 231

320263803186 KRITIKA KUMARI KRISHN MOHAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 23-08-2013 36 31 67 232

320263808050 KHUSHBU KUMARI SAROJ DAS SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-10-2018 36 31 67 233

320263803228 ABHITAB KUMAR LAKHPATI SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Male 21-05-2008 31 35 66 234

320263802025 BEBI KUMARI BHIKHARI SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 30 66 235

320263802130 RAJA KUMAR BRIJMOHAN KUMAR SONI RADHA DEVI Male 17-07-2013 28 38 66 236

320263803187 SHREYA KUMARI KRISHN MOHAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 21-10-2013 35 31 66 237

320263804054 MAHAMMAD SARFARAJ MAHAMMAD IBRAHIM RAJIYA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 28 37 65 238

320263803014 JYOTI KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD SONAM Female 02-06-2012 37 28 65 239

320263801056 ADARSH KUMAR AKASH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 28-10-2010 43 21 64 240

320263805133 SANADIP KUMAR NANDU SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 28 64 241
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320263804235 PAWAN KUMAR MOTILAL MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 09-01-2012 26 38 64 242

320263802186 RANI KUMARI DASHRATH MALI PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 27 37 64 243

320263807146 GUDDU KUMAR SANJAY RAUT BULU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 27 63 244

320263805369 RANJIT KUMAR RAJAN MANJHI URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 38 63 245

320263802416 ANGAD KUMAR HEERA CHOUDHARY TARA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 23 40 63 246

320263802283 BANDANA KUMARI DUKHI MANJHI MANITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 24 39 63 247

320263801151 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIRUDH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 35 63 248

320263809205 RANJIT KUMAR VINOD RAM RESHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 36 62 249

320263804212 SEHLA KHATUN MOHAMMAD MOSLAM
MIYAN REHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 27 35 62 250

320263807076 VISHAL KUMAR SAHEB SAH GITA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 27 35 62 251

320263801224 REHANA KHATOON ATULAH MIYAN RAVINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 30 32 62 252

320263808209 RUKHMINA KUMARI SUBHASH MANJHI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 38 62 253

320263802369 AMIT NAT GUDDU NAT KUSUMTARA DEVI Male 14-09-2008 25 36 61 254

320263805015 UTTAM KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 06-06-2011 19 42 61 255

320263805046 MINI KUMARI MUNNA PATEL GITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 25 36 61 256

320263809103 PRIYA KUMARI UDAY SINGH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 36 61 257

320263802068 AMRITA KUMARI BIKAU MAHATO PAMMI DEVI Female 15-09-2008 23 37 60 258

320263808137 SILU KUMARI SHESHNATH RAUT ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 28 60 259

320263807149 AWDHESH KUMAR SANJAY SAH GOWADARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 38 60 260

320263808056 SHIVAM KUMAR SARYUG PASWAN MANITA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 29 31 60 261

320263802315 KUNDAN KUMAR GABBAR THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 13-07-2012 32 28 60 262

320263805159 RAVI KUMAR SINGH NAVAL KISHOR SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 22-07-2012 30 30 60 263

320263803225 PUSPA KUMARI LAJISTAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 07-02-2013 36 24 60 264

320263806065 SUMAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 33 59 265

320263801227 RAMPRAVESH KUMAR AVADH BIHARI SAH RINA DEVI Male 09-04-2010 29 30 59 266

320263804085 ASIA KHATOON MAHFIL HODA ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 267

320263801039 MANISHA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD KUSHWAHA URMILA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 30 29 59 268

320263802191 GUDIYA KUMARI DEEPAK RAM SUGHANDHI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 20 39 59 269

320263802214 ANJALI AMRIT DHARMENDRA DUBE ARCHNA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 27 32 59 270

320263806054 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJESHWER PRASAD PRTIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 33 58 271

320263805199 BABY KUMARI OM PRAKASH MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 30-11-2010 25 33 58 272

320263807042 BALIBHUSHAN RAM ROSHAN RAM SUDHA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 21 37 58 273

320263804213 NASIMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD RUHUL SAMIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 274

320263808007 GAURAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 23 35 58 275
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320263806043 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 25 33 58 276

320263805156 ASARAF MIYAN NASURULLAH MIYAN SAGIRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 27 30 57 277

320263801277 SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAR BALUSTER CHAUDHARI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 32 57 278

320263802219 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM SONALI DEVI Male 02-07-2012 27 30 57 279

320263804185 RUKHSHAR PRAVEEN MD. NEYAZ SAJRUN NESHA Female 17-07-2012 24 33 57 280

320263801145 RUPESH KUMAR ANIL SAH ASHA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 25 32 57 281

320263805031 ZISHAN ALAM MUNIF ALAM GULSHAN KHATUN Male 26-02-2014 25 32 57 282

320263804099 ALOKH KUMAR MANGAL RAM SABITA DEVI Male 12-11-2009 23 33 56 283

320263809131 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 24 32 56 284

320263805266 MANISH KUMAR PRABHU SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 32 56 285

320263806190 NIKKI KUMARI RAMESHWAR SAH DEWANTI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 22 34 56 286

320263805256 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRABHASH MAHTO KUMKUM DEVI Male 11-06-2013 29 27 56 287

320263805309 ROSHAN YADAV PRAMOD YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-11-2009 23 32 55 288

320263809046 SHYAMBABU KUMAR SURENDRA SAH NITA DEVI Male 15-04-2010 30 25 55 289

320263806191 RAJABABU KUMAR RAMESHWAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 30 55 290

320263801166 POOJA KUMARI ARJUN MALI MADHU DEVI Female 25-08-2012 27 28 55 291

320263801215 RAJA KUMAR ASHOK SAH BABITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 23 32 55 292

320263805356 ANJALI KUMARI RAHUL SAH SONA DEVI Female 27-01-2010 24 30 54 293

320263806210 RAHUL KUMAR RAMNATH RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 25 29 54 294

320263806030 SUMIT KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 25 29 54 295

320263801141 RAHUL KUMAR ANIL PRASAD
KUSHAWAHA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 28 54 296

320263802392 SUNDARI KUMARI HARENDRA PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Female 20-12-2013 20 34 54 297

320263809107 SURAJ KUMAR UMAKANT RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 27 53 298

320263804201 HINA PRAVEEN MOHAMAD EKABAL
ANSARI LAT ASHMA KHATUN Female 04-03-2011 17 36 53 299

320263806178 PRITEE KUMARI RAMESH RAM SABITA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 17 36 53 300

320263806026 SANJALI KUMARI RAJESH PATEL RABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 40 52 301

320263802289 NASIR ALI EKABAL MIYAN NURJAHA KHATOON Male 10-02-2012 20 32 52 302

320263804074 JYOTI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 27 25 52 303

320263803112 MAHIMA KHATOON KALAM MIYAN PHOOLSAHIBAN
KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 27 24 51 304

320263803170 POONAM KUMARI KISHOR SAH RADHIKA KUMARI Female 14-02-2011 22 29 51 305

320263808031 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH PRAM SHILA DEVI Female 08-05-2011 20 31 51 306

320263804184 ASIYA KHATOON MD. MUSTAFA AMNA KHATOON Female 06-04-2012 24 27 51 307

320263806051 SALONI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV MEERA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 13 38 51 308
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320263801175 AFSANA KHATOON ARSHAD ALI AEYESHA KHATOON Female 04-06-2013 25 26 51 309

320263806037 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH RAM PUNITA DEVI Male 15-06-2013 26 25 51 310

320263806217 AKASH KUMAR RAMSHISH SAH SUGANTI DEVI Male 21-05-2012 17 33 50 311

320263804215 MD SHAHNEWAJ ALAM MOHAMMAD SAMSUL
HAQUE SHAKILA KHATUN Male 18-09-2011 26 21 47 312

320263805186 RISHU KUMAR NITESH PATEL RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 7 39 46 313

320263809066 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR PUSHPAK SUNITA PUSHPAK Female 01-01-2012 21 25 46 314

320263801140 RUPA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 23 45 315

320263802129 KANK KUMARI BRIJMOHAN KUMAR SONI RADHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 17 27 44 316

320263808150 KAVITA KUMARI SHIVNATH PASWAN RESHAM DEVI Female 06-03-2012 14 24 38 317

320263802438 AMJAT MIYA IBRAHIM MIYA TAIMUL KHATOON Male 11-02-2011 11 19 30 318
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320263802222 ROHIT YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 75 64 139 1

320263805332 VIVEK KUMAR PURNAVASI THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 67 57 124 2

320263808181 RIMJHIM CHAURASIYA SIDHESHWAR PRASAD MAMATA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 61 62 123 3

320263806204 ADITI KUMARI RAMNARAYAN MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 70 52 122 4

320263805109 ANUSHKA KUMARI NAND KUMAR PARSAD NIRMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 56 118 5

320263809221 KAJAL KUMARI VIRENDRA PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 25-05-2012 69 49 118 6

320263804040 CHIRAG PRASAD LOKESH PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 70 46 116 7

320263807054 KHUSHRAJ KUMAR SACHIN KAJI NITU DEVI Male 09-08-2009 66 48 114 8

320263801074 ASHOK KUMAR AKLU MAHTO MALTI DEVI Male 22-11-2011 58 54 112 9

320263805067 ANMOL KUMAR TIWARI MURARI KUMAR TIWARI SHASHI KIRAN TIWARI Male 11-09-2011 57 54 111 10

320263801011 KRIPANARAYAN KUMAR ABHAY NARAYAN PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 13-02-2012 62 48 110 11

320263807164 SALONI KUMARI SANJIT  KUMAR PATEL KIRAN DEVI Female 09-11-2011 57 51 108 12

320263808183 ANSHU KUMARI SIKANDAR KAZI PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 45 108 13

320263802142 ASHMITI KUMARI CHANDAN DISVAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 56 108 14

320263801032 PRAHALAD KUMAR AJAY KUMAR  MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 58 50 108 15

320263804177 MEHNAJ AALAM MD REYAJUL AALI RAITUL NESHA Male 03-04-2012 57 51 108 16

320263802109 ROMA KUMARI BRIJ MAHATO RENU DEVI Female 25-09-2012 59 49 108 17

320263805013 RAVIKISHUN KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD PREMSHEELA DEVI Male 27-02-2013 63 43 106 18

320263809177 MANTOSH KUMAR VINAY SAH NITU DEVI Male 24-07-2014 53 53 106 19

320263802147 SARMILA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR KAJI MOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 50 105 20

320263809152 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 15-07-2010 63 41 104 21

320263809182 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD CHAUDHARI GAYATRI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 52 52 104 22

320263805162 RANJEET KUMAR NAVIN RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 59 44 103 23

320263809175 ABHAY PASWAN VINAY PASWAN ANNU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 49 102 24

320263803160 SHANA KHURSHED KHURSHED ALAM AALAYA KHATUN Female 05-12-2012 57 45 102 25

320263806095 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU RAY PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 50 101 26

320263809065 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 20-08-2011 47 53 100 27

320263807121 UJALA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 10-07-2012 53 45 98 28

320263808016 SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 49 49 98 29

320263802409 PRIYA KUMARI HARIOM GAURO LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 40 97 30

320263802127 DIPAK KUMAR BRIJESH YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 54 42 96 31

320263806020 VIRAT KUMAR GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA KUSUM DEVI Male 31-12-2012 47 49 96 32

320263808167 SITAL KUMARI SHRIKANT MAHTO PADMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 44 96 33

320263809006 SUMIT KUMAR SUMAN PRASAD
KUSHAWAHA KOUSHALIYA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 52 43 95 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 37  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: GAUNAHA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263801194 GOLU DEVAN ASAMAHAMD DEVAN SAHIYA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 39 55 94 35

320263809233 JIGYASHA KUMARI VIVEK MAHTO SINDHU DEVI Female 27-01-2011 45 49 94 36

320263802333 NEHA KUMARI GAUTAM DISVAH AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 40 93 37

320263805161 JUHI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 50 43 93 38

320263809165 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR VIJAY SAH USHA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 49 44 93 39

320263805138 ASAMRITI KUMARI NARAYAN PATWARI REETA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 56 37 93 40

320263803189 GUNJA KUMARI KRISHNA KUSHWAHA RENU DEVI Female 17-10-2010 44 47 91 41

320263807066 GULNAJ KHATOON SAGIR ALAM SHANNON KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 51 40 91 42

320263809230 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VISHUN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 14-03-2011 47 43 90 43

320263804036 KRISHNA KUMAR LAXMI MAHTO KAMAKA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 43 46 89 44

320263805307 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAMOD THAKUR SABITA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 55 34 89 45

320263804009 PAPU KUMAR SINGH LALBAHADUR SINGH JANITA DEVI Male 11-09-2010 44 44 88 46

320263802237 LOKESH KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 18-08-2010 48 39 87 47

320263805232 BABLU SHARMA PARMA SARMA AMRITA DEVI Male 16-01-2011 45 42 87 48

320263806114 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAM CHANDRA KAJI RAWADI DEVI Female 21-06-2011 47 40 87 49

320263806087 ANKIT KUMAR RAJU MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 22-04-2012 44 43 87 50

320263805038 MONIKA KUMARI MUNNA KAJI RITA DEVI Female 14-03-2010 45 41 86 51

320263805299 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 53 33 86 52

320263806059 RAJA KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAH ANTIMA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 44 42 86 53

320263802270 SUMIT KUMAR DINESH YADAV TETARI DEVI Male 11-03-2013 49 36 85 54

320263805104 NITU KUMARI NAKCHHED BAITHA REEMA DEVI Female 20-08-2010 34 50 84 55

320263801187 LADALI KUMARI ARVIND KAJI BINDU DEVI Female 21-09-2010 40 44 84 56

320263803116 SUNDRAM KUMARI KAMLENDRA DISAVA MINTU DEVI Female 06-12-2011 41 43 84 57

320263801263 NITESH KUMAR BALIRAM MAHTO JAMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 40 84 58

320263804149 SHIVANI KUMARI MANTU DISWA MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 40 84 59

320263802197 ANU KUMARI DHAMU MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 37 84 60

320263805196 ASNEHA KUMARI OM OJHAIYA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 16-03-2009 41 42 83 61

320263805122 BIDHYANAND KUMAR RAM NANDLAL RAM SARLI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 44 39 83 62

320263802408 ASHISH KUMAR HARIOM GAURO LAXMI DEVI Male 16-11-2012 43 39 82 63

320263804086 PURNIMA KUMARI MAHINDRA MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 02-04-2010 44 37 81 64

320263802038 PRIYA KUMARI BHOLA SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 38 43 81 65

320263805115 RAJA BABU NANDKISHOR RAM LALSA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 36 45 81 66

320263803019 PRITI KUMARI JAGRNATH SAH SHIVAKUMARI DEVI Female 13-04-2012 42 39 81 67

320263801057 ADITYA KUMAR AKASH KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 39 42 81 68

320263801113 SHRIKANT KUMAR AMIT PASWAN FULA DEVI Male 20-01-2010 41 39 80 69
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320263809082 AMJAD ALI TEJAMUL KHAN AKIMUN KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 40 40 80 70

320263808160 ARTI KUMARI SHREE KISHUN PANDIT SUNARPATI Female 01-01-2011 36 44 80 71

320263801120 ANSH KUMAR AMOD SAH SHHINI DEVI Male 17-01-2011 40 40 80 72

320263803223 ANGURI  KHATOON LADDU KHAN TAMANNA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 45 35 80 73

320263806023 SUNITA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 25-03-2012 33 47 80 74

320263808236 GIRIDHAR KUMAR SUJEET MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 01-03-2012 47 32 79 75

320263808177 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR SHYAMNATH SAH PHOOLKUMARI DEVI Male 06-12-2010 35 43 78 76

320263809189 ASMITA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO RAMPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 40 78 77

320263801281 AARTI KUMARI BANKA SHARMA MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 78

320263805284 SONI KUMARI PRADIP SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 37 77 79

320263809089 SHILU KUMARI TITHNARAYAN KAJI SUNDARREKHA Female 08-04-2012 43 34 77 80

320263803098 SHWETA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SAH RITU DEVI Female 20-11-2012 32 45 77 81

320263805217 PICHHAT CHAKRAWATI PANA CHAKRAWATI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 43 76 82

320263806183 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH YADAV MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 83

320263809185 UPENDRA KUMAR VINOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 36 40 76 84

320263805338 SANDIP PANDIT RADHA PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Male 08-12-2006 39 36 75 85

320263809051 KULDEEP KUMAR SURESH KUSHWAHA GEETA DEVI Male 13-02-2010 32 43 75 86

320263802278 SANJANA KUMARI DIPU SAH SITA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 36 39 75 87

320263808242 YUVRAJ KUMAR SUKHAL MAHTO MADHURANI DEVI Male 17-04-2011 31 44 75 88

320263805106 VIKASH KUMAR NAMI MANJHI CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 36 75 89

320263802072 AYUSHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 44 31 75 90

320263802454 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN IRFAN HASAN AFROJ BEGAM Male 10-10-2009 41 33 74 91

320263802340 NIPU KUMAR GHANSHYAM YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 37 37 74 92

320263805322 ADITYA KUMAR PREM SHANKAR MAHTO ANILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 33 74 93

320263802317 UJAWAL KUMAR GAMBHIR PATHAK RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 40 74 94

320263802316 ANAND KUMAR GAMBHIR PATHAK RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 37 74 95

320263805346 SANTOSH SAHANI RADHESHYAM SAHANI RAJPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 36 73 96

320263807144 SIKU KUMAR SANJAY RAM GHARBHARAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 35 73 97

320263809139 SIMRAN KUMARI UPENDRA PATEL RANJITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 31 42 73 98

320263805292 PAVAN KUMAR PRAMA PRASAD PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 06-06-2013 33 40 73 99

320263805368 ADARSH KUMAR RAJAN MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 32 40 72 100

320263806169 GAYTRI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 36 36 72 101

320263801036 PRITI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 04-05-2012 40 32 72 102

320263804128 PANKAJ KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 40 32 72 103

320263809097 BIJETA KUMARI TUNNU MAHTO SANJILA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 33 38 71 104
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320263801165 SRISHTI KUMARI ARJUN MAHATO BINJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 105

320263802253 PREM SINGHANIYA DINESH KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 18-11-2012 35 36 71 106

320263805341 MOHAN KUMAR RADHESHAYAMA PASWAN RAMAWATI DEVI Male 14-07-2010 37 33 70 107

320263803173 RATAN MISHRA KISHORE MISHRA PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 31 70 108

320263802364 PREETI KUMARI GUDDU GIRI NAMITA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 38 32 70 109

320263809085 ROSHANI KUMARI TEJU YADAV RINA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 28 42 70 110

320263806052 SAGAR KUMAR RAJESHWAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 35 70 111

320263802104 UDAY KUMAR BIRJU MAHTO KAILASHI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 38 32 70 112

320263801117 PALAK KUMARI AMLESH SHARMA KHUSHBU SHARMA Female 09-08-2012 29 41 70 113

320263802174 KAVITA KUMARI CHHOTELAL MAHTO SUGANDHI DEVI Female 01-01-2006 32 37 69 114

320263809084 CHANDANI KUMARI TEJU PATEL SAROJ DEVI Female 03-06-2010 29 40 69 115

320263801271 SUJEET KUMAR BALKANAHI YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 34 35 69 116

320263806226 DIBYAKA KUMARI RAMVINAY MAHTO CHANDRAMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 40 69 117

320263802089 ROHIT KUMAR BIRENDRA CHAUDHARY NIBHA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 29 40 69 118

320263802328 JITENDAR KUMAR GANGESHWAR KAJI SHIVDALI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 39 68 119

320263807093 DILSHAD ALAM SAMSUDIN MIYAN RAIFUN NESHA Male 01-01-2012 33 35 68 120

320263804224 POONAM KUMARI MOHAN SHARMA MRS SINDHU DEVI Female 12-05-2011 30 37 67 121

320263809128 SUNDRAM KUMARI UMESH RAM KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 31 36 67 122

320263802351 MIMO CHAKRAWATI GOPINATH CHAKRAWATI VIJAYA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 38 29 67 123

320263804219 SIMRAN KUMARI MOHAN MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 33 66 124

320263809050 NANDANI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR GUPTA PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 31 66 125

320263802334 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI GAUTAM MAHTO MAYAPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 30 66 126

320263802054 SACHITANAND SHARMA BHUSHAN SHARMA SHAKUNTALA SHARMA Male 14-03-2012 29 37 66 127

320263806083 PURNIMA KUMARI RAJU DISWA POONAM DEVI Female 22-03-2012 33 33 66 128

320263809222 ADITYA KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Male 06-05-2012 26 39 65 129

320263802190 SEEMA KUMARI DEEPAK PRASHAD
CHAUHAN SUGANDHI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 28 37 65 130

320263804045 NISHANT KUMAR MADAN PASWAN KRISHNAWTI DEVI Male 08-06-2013 31 34 65 131

320263802381 SONAM BHARTI GYANI HAZRA LALAKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 32 32 64 132

320263806147 BALIRAM MANJHI RAMAYAN MANJHI ASRIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 36 64 133

320263803087 MINAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO AMWANTI DEVI Female 13-07-2010 35 29 64 134

320263802212 VASTIKI KUMARI DHARMARAJ KHATAIT MUNNI DEVI Female 29-06-2011 33 31 64 135

320263806090 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJU PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 32 31 63 136

320263802380 ALOK BHARTI GYANI HAZRA LALAKUMARI DEVI Male 01-03-2008 23 40 63 137

320263802183 SAALINI KUMARI DARALAL SAH SHLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 37 63 138

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 40  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: GAUNAHA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263805123 LAKKI KUMAR NANDLAL RAM BINDA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 30 33 63 139

320263802266 BABITA KUMARI DINESH YADAV TETARI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 30 33 63 140

320263804032 SATYAKSHI KUMARI LAXMAN CHAUDHARI MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 26 63 141

320263807012 VISHAL KUMAR MITRA RAVI MITRA SADHNA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 26 37 63 142

320263806225 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMU RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 08-07-2010 21 41 62 143

320263806227 MOHIT KUMAR RAMVINAY MAHTO SANYOGITA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 29 33 62 144

320263804035 FULA KUMARI LAXMAN RAUT SHARDA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 30 32 62 145

320263802327 DEEPIKA KUMARI GANGA SAH UMRAWTI DEVI Female 11-02-2012 27 35 62 146

320263808140 DIPMALA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MADHUBALA DEVI Female 10-06-2009 29 32 61 147

320263806019 AVIRAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA KUSUM DEVI Male 25-01-2012 28 33 61 148

320263801210 VIKASH KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN MANAKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 36 60 149

320263804125 ALKA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 25-06-2011 28 32 60 150

320263806088 SALAONI KUMARI RAJU MAHTO RIMA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 30 30 60 151

320263806106 NAYAN MODI RAKESH MODI DURGA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 24 36 60 152

320263802172 MAHEK KUMARI CHHOTAN MAHTO RAMKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 32 59 153

320263805157 KISHAN KUMAR NATHU PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 26 33 59 154

320263806076 DINESH KUMAR RAJMOHAN KAJI CHITRALEKHA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 28 31 59 155

320263801124 ANSHU KUMAR SARKAR AMRIT KUMAR SARKAR SIMA DEVI Male 14-02-2011 24 34 58 156

320263805370 PRANJALI KUMARI RAJAN SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 28 58 157

320263804019 PINKI KUMARI LALMANI GAURAV BASANTI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 25 33 58 158

320263809067 BRINDA KUMARI SUSHIL MAHTO NILU DEVI Female 26-07-2011 26 31 57 159

320263802049 ARCHANA KUMARI BHUPENDRA MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 160

320263806105 CHAND KIRAN KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 35 57 161

320263808189 SANEHA KUMARI SIKANDRA MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 162

320263808164 EHAM KUMAR DEV SHRI RAKESH RITU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 28 29 57 163

320263802037 JYOTI KUMARI BHOLA SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 22 35 57 164

320263801002 NUSARAT JAHAN AASHIK ANSARI HAJARA KHATUN Female 02-03-2009 24 32 56 165

320263802297 SONIYA KUMARI FEKU MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 37 56 166

320263809194 GAUTAM KUMAR VINOD PASWAN FULJHARI DEVI Male 03-04-2010 23 32 55 167

320263807008 PREM RAJ KUMAR RAVI DISWAH NAYANTARA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 25 30 55 168

320263802431 DEV KUMAR PAIKM HIRO PAIK SHILPI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 23 32 55 169

320263806212 KOMAL KUMARI RAMPRASAD KAJI DEWKI DEVI Female 08-09-2011 11 43 54 170

320263809217 SANJANA KUMARI VIR BAHADUR RAUT BABITA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 27 27 54 171

320263804016 KUNDAN KUMAR LALJEE RAM USHA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 29 24 53 172

320263805206 PREETI KUMARI OMPRAKASH PASWAN NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 32 53 173
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320263805212 SONAM KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 04-01-2009 30 22 52 174

320263803093 MALA KUMARI JITENDRA PATEL MIRA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 23 29 52 175

320263802355 KRITI KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO PREMLATA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 29 23 52 176

320263806139 ANSHU KUMARI RAMASHISH MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 17 35 52 177

320263802045 PRADEEP KUMAR BHUKHAL PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Male 05-06-2007 12 39 51 178

320263807033 NOOSARAT KHATOON REYAJ AHMAD AAMNA KHATUN Female 30-12-2012 25 26 51 179

320263809102 RAGNI KUMARI UDAY PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 07-08-2012 28 22 50 180

320263802027 CHADRA KUMARI BHIM MAHTO RAJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 29 49 181

320263802175 SAILESH KUMAR CHHOTELAL MAHTO NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 32 43 182

320263801006 SAJADA KHATOON ABDUL RAHMAN ANSARI RUPSANA KHATOON Female 05-02-2009 12 26 38 183

320263806193 SUDHA KUMARI RAMGOVIND PASWAN SUNARPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 26 36 184

320263801107 ANJALI KUMARI AMERIKA RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 8 20 28 185
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320263804111 SAJID HUSAIN MANJUR ALAM BISMILLAH BEGAM Male 03-08-2012 69 64 133 1

320263807104 SHIVAM KUMAR SANDIP PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 72 58 130 2

320263808109 ADITYA KUMAR SHASHISHEKHAR
UPADHYAY SAROJ DEVI Male 06-10-2012 68 55 123 3

320263809073 ATIF JAFAR TANBIR ANSARI ROSHAN ARA Male 26-11-2011 64 58 122 4

320263803102 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 13-11-2013 69 51 120 5

320263808158 NIKESH MUKHIYA SHIWNATH MUKHIYA MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 59 115 6

320263802432 RACHNA KUMARI HOSILA PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 56 50 106 7

320263802156 KUMARI KRITI CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI Female 30-07-2012 59 47 106 8

320263805233 RANJIT KUMAR PARMA YADAV SHREEKANTI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 57 47 104 9

320263805290 PRIYAM KUMARI PRAKASH PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 51 51 102 10

320263806010 AMAN KUMAR RAJENDRA SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 47 53 100 11

320263802447 POOJA KUMARI INDRAJEET PRASAD DIPALI DEVI Female 06-04-2011 49 48 97 12

320263802262 KRITI KUMARI DINESH PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 09-05-2012 49 46 95 13

320263808041 SANDIP KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 19-06-2011 45 47 92 14

320263803182 JANVI KUMARI KRISH MURARI GUPTA ARCHANA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 48 40 88 15

320263803249 ARVIND KUMAR LALBABU MUKHIYA SANKESHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 43 87 16

320263805283 PALWI KUMARI PRADIP PATEL SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-03-2010 41 44 85 17

320263801232 MEGHNATH KUMAR AWADH PATEL LALMUNNI DEVI Male 18-09-2012 42 43 85 18

320263808092 AKASH KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 40 43 83 19

320263804141 ANGAD YADAV MANOJ YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 40 43 83 20

320263809244 ZAHID ANSARI YAKUB ANSARI SAIRUN NESHA Male 01-09-2014 38 45 83 21

320263806186 RAJA BABU RAM RAMESHWAR RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 24-03-2009 45 37 82 22

320263808057 KUNDAN KUMAR SATAN PATEL MADHURI DEVI Male 06-02-2011 40 42 82 23

320263804155 HENA PRAVEEN MATTAR ANSARI TABASSUM AARA Female 31-12-2011 37 45 82 24

320263805163 AMRIT KUMAR NAVIN THAKUR CHANDANI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 44 38 82 25

320263808030 AADARSH KUMAR SANTOSH RAUT BABITA DEVI Male 31-12-2009 38 43 81 26

320263808052 AKASH KUMAR PAL SAROJ PAL ARCHANA DEVI Male 18-10-2010 38 43 81 27

320263802092 SANDEEP KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHATO SHARDA DEVI Male 23-11-2010 43 38 81 28

320263802346 RANJAN KUMAR GOPAL YADAV BACHCHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 38 78 29

320263801163 ANISHA KUMARI ARJUN BHAGAT RUPA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 34 44 78 30

320263802257 LAXAMINA KUMARI DINESH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 38 39 77 31

320263804242 SHAHIBA KHATOON MUJAMIL ANSARI AYASA KHATOON Female 06-08-2012 37 40 77 32

320263808227 GOLDU KUMAR SUDHIR JHA PUJA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 31 46 77 33

320263804131 ANKIT RAM MANOJ RAM NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 43 76 34
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320263805257 SATYAM KUMAR PRABHAT SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 23-03-2011 34 42 76 35

320263802100 RIFA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAUT SOBHA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 39 36 75 36

320263803172 PUSHPRANJAN KUMAR TIWARI KISHOR TIWARI ANNU DEVI Male 07-05-2012 38 37 75 37

320263803233 SANI KUMAR LAL SAHEB PAL RANJITA DEVI Male 30-12-2010 35 39 74 38

320263805099 AINUL HAQUE NAJARUL ANSARI ASMA KHATUN Male 09-09-2011 34 40 74 39

320263805315 JULI KUMARI PRBHU RAM URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 37 73 40

320263801252 NIKESH KUMAR BACHCHA PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 35 38 73 41

320263804059 ANMOL KUMAR PANDEY MAHATAM PANDEY SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 34 72 42

320263805079 JASIM ANSARI MUSTAFA ANSARI RABINA BEGAM Male 11-09-2011 36 36 72 43

320263807055 FARIDA KHATUN SADAM ANSARI ARBUNNESHA Female 05-08-2012 33 38 71 44

320263804033 PRITAM KUMAR LAXMAN PANDIT RAMAWATI DEVI Male 06-11-2012 30 41 71 45

320263802141 DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV CHANCHAL YADAV ANTIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 37 71 46

320263805296 RAVIKISHAN MUKHIYA PRAMOD MUKHIYA ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 37 33 70 47

320263809096 BALBINDAR KUMAR TULSI RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 34 70 48

320263803135 KAMLESH KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RADHIKA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 29 41 70 49

320263803111 MANDEEP KUMAR KAILASH MUKHIYA USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 38 69 50

320263802301 SHABA AAFRIN FIROJ ALAM SHANAZ KHATOON Female 02-03-2011 36 33 69 51

320263802002 GUDIYA KUMARI BASDEV PRASAD NIRMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 39 69 52

320263805336 DIKSHA KUMARI RABINDRA YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 29 39 68 53

320263801132 RAJBIR KUMAR GOND ANIL GOND KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 40 68 54

320263805030 NAJRA KHATOON MUNIB ANSARI NAJRUN NESHA Female 21-11-2012 30 38 68 55

320263808059 SUNITA KUMARI SATAN PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 19-07-2010 32 35 67 56

320263802367 GULASAN KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 36 67 57

320263802396 SAPANA KUMARI HARENDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 58

320263802384 RIJAWAN ALAM HADDER ALI JAMILA KHATOON Male 07-06-2012 32 35 67 59

320263809048 RANJEET KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV GODAWARI DEVI Male 08-09-2013 31 36 67 60

320263801024 NAUSAD ALAM AFTAB ALI AASMA BEGAM Male 22-08-2008 28 38 66 61

320263802125 HIRO KUMAR BRIJESH SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 38 66 62

320263808119 LALSA KUMARI SHAYAH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RADHIKA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 35 31 66 63

320263802313 ALOK KUMAR FUNA PATEL LALITA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 29 37 66 64

320263808191 PAVAN KUMAR SIKENDRA RAM GIRJA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 32 33 65 65

320263809075 KHUSHI KUMARI TAPAN KUMAR YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 39 65 66

320263806136 PARMANAND KUMAR RAMASHISH GUPTA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 34 65 67

320263809199 RAJ KUMAR VINOD PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 30 35 65 68
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320263803224 AWADHESH KUMAR LAIK YADAV JHUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 37 64 69

320263802287 TANVI KUMARI DURGESH PRASAD JAGRANI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 34 30 64 70

320263805268 SANDEEP KUMAR PRABHU SAH GEETA DEVI Male 01-07-2011 27 37 64 71

320263802201 PRIYERANJAN KUMAR DHANANJAY YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 15-10-2011 36 28 64 72

320263801029 JOTHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR KRIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 32 64 73

320263802032 SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAR BHOLA MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 34 64 74

320263806094 SANJANA KUMARI RAJU RANJAN GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 30 33 63 75

320263802093 ARTI KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO BIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 35 63 76

320263801233 RAMBABU KUMAR AWADH PATEL LALMUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 35 63 77

320263806188 SONI KUMARI RAMESHWAR RAM SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 32 63 78

320263802373 MITHLESH KUMAR GUDDU YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 31 32 63 79

320263802288 SABANA KHATOON EJAJ MIYAN CHANDTARA KHATOON Female 07-05-2012 29 34 63 80

320263804132 ANTIMA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SANJU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 34 29 63 81

320263809031 RAJAN KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 36 62 82

320263801085 RUBI KHATOON ALIAKBAR MIYAN JAMILA KHATOON Female 11-09-2011 34 28 62 83

320263803121 RAJ KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD SILA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 35 27 62 84

320263804021 AMIT KUMAR LALU MUKHIYA SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 34 62 85

320263807073 AURANJEB ALAM SAHEB ANSARI KAHIRUN NESHA Male 13-07-2011 30 31 61 86

320263803166 AAKASH KUMAR KISHOR MAHTO SUBHAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 37 61 87

320263806123 RAVI KUMAR RAMADHAR PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 37 24 61 88

320263808043 AYASA KHATOON SAPHIULLAH ANSARI HASANTARA KHATOON Female 05-05-2013 20 41 61 89

320263802087 ARUN KUMAR BIRBAL RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 27 60 90

320263803252 SHUBHI KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 26 34 60 91

320263809220 PRITI KUMARI VIRENDRA MUKHIYA RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 38 59 92

320263804049 PRITI KUMARI MADHOLI YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 28 31 59 93

320263802411 SABARUN KHATOON HARUN MIYAN RUMAISHA KHATOON Female 08-09-2011 27 32 59 94

320263802281 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI DUDHNATH SAH ANSHU KIRAN Female 01-01-2012 28 31 59 95

320263802202 RAJNANDANI KUMARI DHANANJAY YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 08-03-2012 29 30 59 96

320263804146 RAUNAK KHATOON MANSUR ALAM REHANA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 23 36 59 97

320263806031 ADITYA KUMAR RAM RAJESH RAM RENU DEVI Male 01-03-2010 22 36 58 98

320263805339 INDU KUMARI RADHAMOHAN YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 04-02-2011 29 29 58 99

320263805172 AJARUDDIN ANSARI NEYAJ ANSARI ASMA KHATUN Male 11-05-2011 30 28 58 100

320263808086 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHAMAPRABHU RAM RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 34 58 101

320263807139 SATAYA PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 18-08-2012 30 28 58 102

320263804237 CHANDANI KUMARI MOTILAL YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 25 33 58 103

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 45  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: JOGAPATTI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263803062 RITU KUMAR JAYSHREE KUNWAR KRISHNA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 33 25 58 104

320263802374 NISHA KUMARI GUDU YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 23-05-2009 24 31 55 105

320263805129 KUNDAN KUMAR NANDU MUKHIYA KALAUTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 37 55 106

320263801080 NAJABUN KHATUN ALAUDDIN ANSARI KHATUNA BEGAM Female 12-08-2012 20 35 55 107

320263805171 SANIYA PRAVEEN NEYAJ AHAMAD HUSNTARA KHATOON Female 10-08-2009 25 29 54 108

320263803079 BABULI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 17-12-2010 31 23 54 109

320263809053 GAMAL KUMAR SURESH PRASAD BINDA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 20 34 54 110

320263809223 BABU RAM VIRENDRA RAM BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 30 54 111

320263805003 MAYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PRASAD MANORMA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 18 35 53 112

320263801086 GULABSHA KHATOON ALIMAHMAD ANSARI SONIA BEGAM Female 06-02-2013 27 26 53 113

320263808235 RANI KUMARI SUGRIV RAM MAYA DEVI Female 12-09-2008 24 28 52 114

320263803244 RAHUL KUMAR LALAN RAUT BACHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 31 52 115

320263802116 SUMIT RAJ KUMAR BRIJESH KUNWAR DEVANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 17 35 52 116

320263802140 SHISHUPAL KUMAR CHANCHAL RAM USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 29 52 117

320263809056 SHIVANI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD RAMVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 31 52 118

320263808172 RAJA BABU SHRVAN KUMAR BABAITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 119

320263808229 ANMOL KUMAR SUDRSHAN RAM SIMA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 27 25 52 120

320263808196 ASIYA KHATUN SOHARAB ALI JALEKHA BEGAM Female 02-06-2012 25 27 52 121

320263805139 LALTI KUMARI NARAYAN PRASAD SARDA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 19 32 51 122

320263808040 AARTI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 24 27 51 123

320263805065 RADHA KUMARI MUNNILAL  RAM GITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 25 26 51 124

320263804018 OJAIR ALAM LALMAHAMMAD ANSARI SAYRA KHATOON Male 22-08-2012 22 29 51 125

320263807087 SAJIYA KHATOON SAMIM ANSARI SALAITUN KHATUN Female 02-01-2013 20 31 51 126

320263806160 KIRAN KUMARI RAMBHU RAM MANORAMA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 20 30 50 127

320263805085 WAHID EKABAL NAEEM ANSARI RUKSANA KHATOON Male 03-07-2012 22 28 50 128

320263805204 SANDEEP KUMAR OMPRAKASH KUSHWAHA DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 Absent 50 Disqualified

320263805103 SAJAD ANSARI NAJRUL ANSARI RAUSHANTARA BEGUM Male 15-05-2013 27 22 49 129

320263803148 RAHUL KUMAR KEDAR MUKHIYA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 27 48 130

320263806057 KISHAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAH LALASA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 21 27 48 131

320263809071 NURSABA KHATOON TAJAMUL ANSARI JAHANARA KHATOON Female 02-02-2013 20 28 48 132

320263807099 ROSHNI KUMARI SANDEEP PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 06-02-2010 24 23 47 133

320263806187 RANJEET KUMAR RAM RAMESHWAR RAM UMRAWATI DEVI Male 23-06-2010 21 26 47 134

320263804209 HABIBULLAH MOHAMMAD DIN SAIMUNA KHATOON Male 29-09-2010 16 31 47 135

320263809043 MAMTA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 25 22 47 136

320263809054 ROSHANI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD BINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 25 46 137
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320263804100 DEEPAK KUMAR MANGANI MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 19 27 46 138

320263809246 MUSKAN KHATOON YASHIN ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Female 04-08-2012 17 29 46 139

320263808099 SHAHISTA KHATOON SHAMSHUDDIN ANSARI LALMUN NESHA Female 20-05-2013 14 31 45 140

320263802444 NASIR ALI IMTEYAZ ANSARI SALAITUN KHATUN Male 11-09-2011 18 26 44 141

320263805169 KAMARUDDIN ANSARI NESAR MIYAN TASLIMA KHATOON Male 12-09-2011 17 26 43 142

320263802205 MANJIT MAHTO DHANESH MAHATO KAMLAVATI DEVI Male 01-04-2014 13 29 42 143

320263802445 LAKKI KUMARI INAR BAITHA LALMUNI DEVI Female 25-04-2012 14 27 41 144

320263801105 PUNAM KUMARI AMBIKA MUKHIYA GULAICHI DEVI Female 01-02-2009 11 28 39 145

320263809215 SUMAN KUMARI VINOD YADAV SANA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 14 23 37 146

320263802230 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHURENDRA PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 10 22 32 147

320263801195 SUDHA KUMARI ASARPFI PRASAD SANTI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 11 14 25 148

320263801204 SABIT RAJ KUAR ASHOK KUAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 13 12 25 149
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320263802419 SHYAMANAND KUMAR HIRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 54 120 1

320263802241 RINKI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR KUSHWAHA HIRAMATI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 67 50 117 2

320263801172 ANISH KUMAR ARJUN SINGH GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 50 110 3

320263801159 PAVAN KUMAR ANUP CHAUDHARY MALTI DEVI Male 13-11-2012 59 50 109 4

320263808068 ANSHU KUMARI SATISH YADAV AMRITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 52 55 107 5

320263801021 GULSHAN KHATOON AFSAR ALAM FULBANI KHATOON Female 09-01-2011 46 56 102 6

320263802389 ANITA KUMARI HARENDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 58 43 101 7

320263804088 SONU BABU MAINUDDIN MIYAN SAMINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 57 43 100 8

320263808042 VISHAL CHAUDHARI SANUP CHAUDHARY ANUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 42 100 9

320263809245 SUNIDHI SUKANYA YASH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 52 48 100 10

320263804174 AHTESAM QUMAR MD NAUSHAD ALI FARJANA PARVEEN Male 16-09-2011 56 43 99 11

320263802260 ASHISH KUMAR DINESH PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 52 99 12

320263802019 SANJANA KUMARI BHARAT SAH NILAM DEVI Female 01-09-2012 52 46 98 13

320263802440 SACHIN KUMAR IKBAL MAHATO KIRAN DEVI Male 20-11-2012 50 47 97 14

320263808108 PRITAM KUMAR SHASHIKANT THAKUR RAGNI DEVI Male 22-04-2013 54 42 96 15

320263803123 SUDHA KUMARI KAMOD PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 06-06-2009 51 44 95 16

320263803067 RIYA KUMARI JHUNJHUN KUMAR
MISHRA RANJITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 49 46 95 17

320263802341 ANUP KUMAR GOJI RAM CHANDWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 48 95 18

320263802293 RAVI KUMAR FAGU CHAUDHARY RUPRANI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 39 55 94 19

320263805088 SONI KUMARI NAGENDRA CHAUDHARI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 43 91 20

320263801112 ADITYA PRAKASH AMIT KUMAR THAKUR GUNJA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 54 37 91 21

320263804165 AFASR ALAM MD ISARAFIL HAJRA NESHA Male 01-01-2010 49 41 90 22

320263801129 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL BAITHA PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 51 39 90 23

320263802326 CHUNI KUMARI GANGA SAGAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 38 90 24

320263802263 SUDHEER KUMAR DINESH PRASAD
KUSHVAHA GITAA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 44 44 88 25

320263804204 SANA TABSSUM MOHAMMAD AINULLAH KHUSHANUMA
KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 46 40 86 26

320263803152 GUNGUN KUMARI KESHAV SINGH MANU DEVI Female 06-01-2014 42 44 86 27

320263802152 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDRABHUSHAN GIRI MANJU DEVI Male 15-03-2011 41 44 85 28

320263809249 JYOTI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-05-2011 51 34 85 29

320263802058 ANTIMA KUMARI BHUWALI MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 46 84 30

320263803075 ANU KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 44 36 80 31

320263807052 RAISH ALAM SABIR MIYAN MUNNI KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 38 40 78 32

320263809017 AKASH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN PREMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 49 77 33
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320263801146 SONALI KUMARI ANIL SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 33 44 77 34

320263808156 MONU KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD
KHUSHWAHA ANTIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 43 76 35

320263805226 RAMSURAT YADAV PAPPU YADAV ANTIMA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 33 43 76 36

320263801053 ANJALI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR GUPTA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 44 76 37

320263801265 KHUSHBU KUMARI BALIRAM RAM BHAGMANI DEVI Female 22-12-2010 31 44 75 38

320263807132 PUSHPARAJ KUMAR PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 37 75 39

320263809191 RIMU KUMARI VINOD MAHTO VINDA KUWAR Female 01-01-2011 35 40 75 40

320263803127 RAKHI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 30-01-2013 41 34 75 41

320263802321 KABITA KUMARI GANESH RAM RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 40 74 42

320263809214 MADHU KUMARI VINOD YADAV LATE SUNITA DEVI Female 15-06-2009 38 35 73 43

320263803217 SANKET KUMAR RAM KUNDAN RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 38 73 44

320263803164 AYUSHI KUMARI KISHAN MISHRA RINKI DEVI Female 02-06-2010 35 38 73 45

320263802146 AMRITA KUMARI CHANDAN THAKUR NIRAJ DEVI Female 23-12-2012 40 33 73 46

320263805091 CHANDA  KUMARI NAGENDRA PADIT LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 35 72 47

320263807124 AMARJIT KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SUGANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 39 71 48

320263802016 PRIYA KUMARI BHARAT PRASAD PRIYASHI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 36 35 71 49

320263808193 PAWAN KUMAR SIPAHI SAH NAYANMATI DEVI Male 01-07-2011 34 36 70 50

320263803129 ANTIMA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMARI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 33 69 51

320263807088 WASIM RJA SAMIULLLAH AFSANA KHATOON Male 28-04-2012 25 44 69 52

320263805126 ANSHU KUMARI NANDLAL SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 38 31 69 53

320263801111 DIVYANSHU KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH PAMMI DEVI Male 21-03-2014 27 42 69 54

320263808203 ASHMITA KUMARI SUBHAS PASWAN GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 33 68 55

320263807069 KAISHAR ANSARI SAGIR HUSEN HAJRA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 56

320263801244 AMAN KUMAR BABLU CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 35 33 68 57

320263805018 PAYAL KUMARI MUKESH SAH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 32 68 58

320263801055 PINKI KUMARI AKALESH RAM PUNITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 28 40 68 59

320263809099 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR TUNTUN RAM MANSA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 32 36 68 60

320263801144 KISHAN KUMAR ANIL SAH LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 38 67 61

320263807145 SIVANI RAO SANJAY RAO NITU RAO Female 02-04-2010 33 32 65 62

320263808095 SANJIV KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM PANNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 31 63 63

320263803011 RAJAN KUMAR JAGATNARAYAN YADAV LALSHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 29 62 64

320263805108 SHIVANGI KUMARI NAND KISHOR RAM SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 34 62 65

320263803073 SUGANDHI KUMARI JITENDER RUBI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 29 32 61 66

320263803030 NAJARE ALAM JAMDAR MIYAN JAYDA KHATUN Male 10-09-2012 26 35 61 67
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320263804231 RAJANI KUMARI MONIRKA RAM GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 30 60 68

320263801127 ANIKET KUMAR SHARMA ANAND SHARMA SABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 27 33 60 69

320263808110 JHUNA KUMAR SHATROHN DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 03-09-2011 36 24 60 70

320263802114 MANJIT RAM BRIJESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 32 59 71

320263801189 ANJALI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2012 23 36 59 72

320263803241 DEEPAK KUMAR LALAN PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 27 32 59 73

320263809172 ANSHU KUMARI VIKRMA THAKUR RUBY DEVI Female 27-03-2011 29 29 58 74

320263803183 KAISHALYA KUMARI KRISHANA SAH KISANAWATI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 27 31 58 75

320263802061 SINDHU KUMARI BIHARI CHAURASHIYA CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 36 57 76

320263808202 RUPA KUMARI SUBAN RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 27 54 77

320263805044 SANDHYA KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 23 31 54 78

320263809004 SHAHJAHA KHATOON SULTAN MIYA JAIBUN NESHA Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 79

320263802124 MAMITA KUMARI BRIJESH RAM GITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 27 27 54 80

320263804195 DABLU KUMAR MISHRI RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 25 53 81

320263801207 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MANITA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 23 27 50 82

320263801282 ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY BANKE PANDEY BASANATI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 15 35 50 83

320263808141 MAMTA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR BUNA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 22 26 48 84

320263809211 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD YADAV RITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 9 30 39 85
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320263804067 MAHAN NISHAD MAHENDRA NISHAD POOJA DEVI Male 16-02-2009 59 51 110 1

320263802078 MANSHI KUMARI BINOD YADAV KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 12-02-2011 52 46 98 2

320263801179 AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA ARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA NIRMA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 46 52 98 3

320263801223 FAHIM ALAM ASTABUDDIN NESHA KHATOON Male 15-02-2011 39 57 96 4

320263809093 SHIYA KUMARI TRIVENI SAH UMARAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 48 96 5

320263802366 CHULBULI KUMARI GUDDU GUPTA LILAVATI DEVI Female 14-01-2011 45 45 90 6

320263806117 ANUSHKA YADAV RAM MANOHAR YADAV KUMARI DURGAVATI Female 21-08-2012 49 40 89 7

320263804120 RAVI KUMAR GOND MANOJ GOND SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 39 88 8

320263803048 ANKITA KUMARI JAYCHAND KUSHWAHA MEERA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 49 86 9

320263806198 HANSHIKA KUMARI RAMJIT PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 35 48 83 10

320263803012 NITYA GIRI JAGDISH GIRI PRAMILA  DEVI Female 01-03-2012 48 35 83 11

320263806027 ANGIRA KUMARI RAJESH PAWAN RITA DEVI Female 31-12-2007 45 36 81 12

320263806006 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA RINA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 35 45 80 13

320263802453 NAJIYA KHATION IQBAAL ALI SHAYADA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 39 38 77 14

320263807021 ENA KUMARI RAM RAVINDRA RAM ARCHANA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 36 41 77 15

320263803100 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA RAO ANITA DEVI Female 07-05-2010 32 39 71 16

320263809157 PINKI KUMARI VIJAY PATEL SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 41 71 17

320263802123 KUMARI NIPU BHARATI BRIJESH RAM OMPRABHA DEVI Female 07-01-2013 32 37 69 18

320263801256 GULAKSA KHATOON BADSHAH GADDI NURAISHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 36 30 66 19

320263808003 GUDIYA KUMARI SANTLAL SINGH NANKI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 30 36 66 20

320263802042 ANJALI KUMARI BHRIGUN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 22-12-2013 28 34 62 21

320263804148 GULABSA KHATOON MANSUR GADDI BASIRUN NESA Female 04-04-2014 21 41 62 22

320263803192 PRIYANKA KUMARI KRISHNA PASWAN SUGANTI DEVI Female 13-02-2013 26 35 61 23

320263807112 ARCHANA KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 31 57 24

320263806071 UJALA KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM GEETA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 17 40 57 25

320263807092 SABANA KHATOON SAMSUDDIN MIYAN MEHRUN NESHA Female 01-01-2008 25 31 56 26

320263809183 ANJANI KUMARI VINOD GOND SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 32 56 27

320263805269 RENU GUPTA PRABHU SHAH MAINA DEVI Female 04-02-2009 22 31 53 28

320263809114 PUSHPA KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHRI UMRAVTI DEVI Female 01-09-2012 22 28 50 29

320263804075 PRADEEP YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 27-12-2012 21 28 49 30

320263806205 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMNARESH SAH MINA DEVI Female 13-10-2013 15 30 45 31

320263802228 SANEHA PASWAN DHRUV PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 19-02-2010 9 26 35 32
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320263801176 RAJDEEP KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 59 66 125 1

320263806195 BUDHAN KUMAR PANDIT RAMJI PANDIT HIRAMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 54 105 2

320263806092 RANJIT KUMAR RAJU PATEL SANGITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 44 60 104 3

320263808161 BULAT KUMAR SHREEKANT YADAV UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 48 99 4

320263806002 YUVRAJ KUMAR RAJBALI PATEL SHARDA DEVEE Male 01-01-2013 46 52 98 5

320263801173 ANURADHA KUMARI ARJUN THAKUR GAYATRI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 46 50 96 6

320263803141 SHABNAM PARWEEN KARAMULLAH SABINA Female 20-08-2013 48 46 94 7

320263802221 GOLU SAH DHARMENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 49 90 8

320263809149 KABITA KUMARI VIJAY BARMAN RUPA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 34 50 84 9

320263803003 ANKUS KUMAR ISHWAR SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 32 48 80 10

320263807127 VIKASH KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 09-11-2010 37 37 74 11

320263805301 SONU KUMAR PRAMOD SAH AMRITA DEVI Male 19-10-2010 36 36 72 12

320263803005 SHEKH FAIJ ISLAM SHEKH FULJAHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 38 34 72 13

320263805143 ANSH KUMAR PATEL NARENDRA PATEL SUGANDHI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 28 42 70 14

320263802451 KHUSHI KUMARI INDU MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 27 42 69 15

320263802046 ANJIT KUMAR BHULAI PATEL RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 35 64 16

320263803195 RAHUL KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 03-05-2010 31 32 63 17

320263808001 KHUSHI KUMARI SANOJ SAH MANJAN DEVI Female 10-01-2011 28 33 61 18

320263805082 RUKSAR KHATOON MUSTAKH ALI REHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 19

320263806145 SONU KUMAR RAMASHISH YADAV SUGANDHI DEVI Male 20-08-2013 22 31 53 20
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320263804118 NITESH KUMAR MANOJ DAS RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 77 63 140 1

320263804151 SUDHA KUMARI MANTU PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 76 54 130 2

320263809013 ABHISHEK ANAND SUNIL KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 09-11-2013 78 52 130 3

320263809014 ANISHA KUSHWAHA SUNIL KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 72 53 125 4

320263803090 UJJAVAL KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 54 119 5

320263805334 ADITYA KUMAR PYARELAL PATEL POONAM DEVI Male 18-04-2011 65 50 115 6

320263802076 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BINOD SAH SHILA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 62 50 112 7

320263804121 ASHISH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 15-12-2013 64 48 112 8

320263803036 NISHANT KUMAR JANAK RAM SIMA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 62 49 111 9

320263804193 DILKHUSH KUMAR MINTU SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Male 10-09-2012 62 48 110 10

320263802144 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 66 44 110 11

320263805218 ANURAG  KUMAR PANKAJ PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 59 47 106 12

320263803242 SANJANA KUMARI LALAN PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 57 47 104 13

320263805093 BHUPENDRA KUMAR NAGENDRA PRASAD SHRIMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 42 104 14

320263803200 ABHISHEK KUMAR KRISHNA SAH SANGITA KUMARI Male 06-03-2013 60 44 104 15

320263805197 AADARSH KUMAR BHARTI OM PRAKASH BHARTI GEETA DEVI Male 07-07-2013 61 42 103 16

320263802305 SABIRA KHATUN FIROJ MIYAN SHAYRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 52 50 102 17

320263808144 KARAN KUMAR SHIV SAHANI PREMSHILA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 52 50 102 18

320263804152 SUNITA KUMARI MANTU SAHNI ASHA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 52 49 101 19

320263803142 KHUSHI KUMARI KARAN KUMAR
KUSHWAHA PRATIBHA DEVI Female 30-09-2013 53 48 101 20

320263808145 SAJAN KUMAR SHIV SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 60 40 100 21

320263805319 SAPNA KUMARI PREM LAL PATEL RENU DEVI Female 05-05-2013 67 33 100 22

320263802085 VINAY KUMAR BIRBAHADUR SAH LAVANI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 57 42 99 23

320263805101 AFJAL ANSARI NAJIR MIYA HASANTARA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 58 41 99 24

320263805286 JISAN KUMAR PRAHALAD SAH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 40 99 25

320263809179 SANJIB KUMAR VINDHYACHAL PRASAD MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 45 99 26

320263809144 SHIVAM KUMAR VACHCHU PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 55 44 99 27

320263802331 KHUSHI KUMARI GAURI SAH SITA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 55 43 98 28

320263808240 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUKESH RAM LALMUNI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 54 44 98 29

320263802057 RESHAMI KUMARI BHUTELI PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 43 98 30

320263808197 SANJARUL ALAM SOHRAB DEWAN SEHRAKHATOON Male 15-09-2012 54 44 98 31

320263802290 GUDDU KUMAR EKBAL MUKHIYA GIRJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 43 97 32

320263803137 RAHUL SAHANI KANHAIYA SAHANI SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 47 97 33

320263801128 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ANAND UPADHYAY SIMA DEVI Female 09-05-2013 46 51 97 34
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320263805008 MANISH KUMAR MUKESH PATEL MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 43 96 35

320263806164 NIBHA KUMARI RAMDAYAL SAHANI SUDHA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 47 49 96 36

320263808223 KISHAN PANDEY SUDHAKAR PANDEY GUDIYA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 46 50 96 37

320263803043 GOLDI KUMARI JAWAHAR PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 16-05-2013 54 42 96 38

320263801003 GULSHAN NESHA ABDUL ALAM RUKHASHANA KHATOON Female 14-06-2012 47 48 95 39

320263802410 LAXMI KUMARI HARISHANKAR PATEL SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 41 94 40

320263808051 KARISMA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 57 37 94 41

320263802004 GUDDU KUMAR BASHISHTH SHARMA LALPARI DEVI Male 20-11-2010 49 44 93 42

320263805221 RUPA KUMARI PANNALAL SAH GEETA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 47 46 93 43

320263809039 MOHIT KUMAR SURENDRA DAS UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 44 92 44

320263805227 NITESH KUMAR CHAUBEY PARAS CHAUBEY NILAM DEVI Male 22-08-2011 51 41 92 45

320263802282 BABLI KUMARI DUDHNATH SHARMA SEEMA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 47 45 92 46

320263808154 KUMKUM KUMARI SHIVPUJAN SAH GENDAWALI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 53 39 92 47

320263802166 MANISH KUMAR CHHATHU PANDIT HIRAMATI DEVI Male 15-09-2012 43 49 92 48

320263805069 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MURARI SAH RUBI DEVI Male 23-02-2010 49 42 91 49

320263803211 NITISH KUMAR KRUSHNA SAHANI KUMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 50 91 50

320263805124 PINTU KUMAR NANDLAL RAM NITU DEVI Male 05-12-2011 43 48 91 51

320263805078 WASI  AHMAD MUSLIM MIYAN ISMUN KHATOON Male 05-06-2012 52 39 91 52

320263802189 LUCKY KUMARI DEEPAK PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 48 43 91 53

320263808243 SHAHID EQBAL SUKHAL MIYAN MAIRUN KHATUN Male 08-01-2011 47 43 90 54

320263806231 DILIP KUMAR RANGILA YADAV RAJPATI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 49 41 90 55

320263801213 BIBHA KUMARI ASHOK SAH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 52 38 90 56

320263801196 JAYNARAYAN SAHNI ASESAR SAHANI RINA DEVI Male 23-06-2013 43 47 90 57

320263808220 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SUBODH YADAV PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 48 89 58

320263805367 GOVIND DUBEY RAJAN KUMAR DUBEY RANJU DEVI Male 01-06-2013 51 38 89 59

320263805060 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MUNNA SAHANI AMRITA DEVI Male 18-08-2013 43 46 89 60

320263807023 BABY KUMARI SAH RAVINDRA SAH FOOLKANTI DEVI Female 01-09-2010 37 51 88 61

320263806115 GALU KUMAR RAM DAYAL SAHANI SUDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 42 88 62

320263802111 NANDANI KUMARI BRIJBIHARI SAH MEENA  DEVI Female 07-12-2011 50 38 88 63

320263801211 SANJANA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 45 88 64

320263802094 RAJ KISHOR KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHTO LALSA DEVI Male 09-05-2009 51 36 87 65

320263802229 DEEPAK KUMAR DHURENDAR PATEL PHULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 40 87 66

320263802209 NARESH KUMAR DHANRAJ MAHATO BHAGMATI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 40 47 87 67

320263802154 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDRAJEET MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 46 41 87 68

320263801134 PALAK KUMARI ANIL KUMAR NITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 32 85 69
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320263809248 AANAND KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 43 85 70

320263803025 JYOTI KUMARI JAIPRAKASH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 43 41 84 71

320263801073 SAKIL ANSARI AKHTAR ANSARI SHAMSUN NESHA Male 04-10-2010 35 48 83 72

320263804082 MINAKSHI KUMARI MAHESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 03-10-2012 40 43 83 73

320263802325 SURAJ KUMAR GANESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 44 38 82 74

320263803026 MAMTA KUMARI JAISHANKAR SINGH REEMA SINGH Female 05-03-2012 42 40 82 75

320263803095 DILIP KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD TARA  DEVI Male 26-02-2013 45 37 82 76

320263801219 DILKHUSH KUMAR ASHOK THAKUR SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 44 81 77

320263809145 DHANANJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA VASHISHTHA MAHTO MEERA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 39 42 81 78

320263805119 PRIYA KUMARI NANDLAL PATEL SANJU DEVI Female 21-11-2012 46 35 81 79

320263803066 SALONI KUMARI JHUNA KUMAR YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 09-05-2010 44 36 80 80

320263807155 SATYA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 38 42 80 81

320263805263 RANJEET KUMAR PRABHU PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 03-06-2012 44 36 80 82

320263801043 MADHU KUMARI AJAY SAH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 36 44 80 83

320263808077 TARIQUE ANWAR SERAJUL ANSARI SABINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2008 34 45 79 84

320263802393 AKHILESH KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 15-10-2008 42 37 79 85

320263805128 ADARSH KUMAR NANDU KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 38 41 79 86

320263808211 KIRAN KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 50 29 79 87

320263801081 SAMA PRAVIN ALAUDIN ANSARI AFSHANA KHATOON Female 09-10-2011 36 42 78 88

320263809229 RAGNI KUMARI VISHOK RAM SARDA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 34 44 78 89

320263806079 NIDHI KUMARI RAJU BAITHA POOJA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 32 46 78 90

320263807154 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 09-03-2010 40 37 77 91

320263801049 BABBLU KUMAR AJAY YADAV REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 40 77 92

320263805026 SHREEKANT KUMAR MUNA SAH RINKI DEVI Male 11-10-2012 39 38 77 93

320263802322 RATI RAJ KUMAR GANESH SAHANI ANITA DEVI Male 21-09-2013 39 38 77 94

320263806119 ARUN KUMAR RAM SAGAR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 36 40 76 95

320263808018 POOJA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN PUNITA DEVI Female 24-04-2010 43 33 76 96

320263804041 NIKHIL KUMAR LORIK SAHANI NAGMUNI DEVI Male 21-03-2012 37 39 76 97

320263805187 ASMITA KUMARI NOKHELAL SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 39 37 76 98

320263808131 SHEKH SAKIB SHEKH SAKIR HUSAN SABNAM KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 37 38 75 99

320263809010 ROHIT SINGH SUMAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 39 36 75 100

320263803245 ROHIT KUMAR LALAN SAH POONAM DEVI Male 08-09-2012 40 35 75 101

320263803168 RINKU KUMARI KISHOR RAM RANJIA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 41 74 102

320263805050 DIWAKAR  KUMAR MUNNA RAM GAYTREE  DEVI Male 05-09-2011 33 41 74 103
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320263801038 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 30 74 104

320263801035 PALAK KUMARI AJAY PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 45 29 74 105

320263802239 ABHISHEK KUMAR DILEEP PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 35 39 74 106

320263802215 TRIPURARI SHRIWASTAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHILPA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 35 39 74 107

320263808225 RAVI KUMAR SUDHAN SHAH SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 06-08-2010 42 31 73 108

320263802294 IRSHAD MIYAN FAIJAD MIYA MORIYAM KHATOON Male 12-01-2011 27 46 73 109

320263808214 SUMIT KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 29 44 73 110

320263808019 JULI KUMARI SANTOSH PATEL NITU DEVI Female 26-08-2010 33 39 72 111

320263807004 DILKHUSH KUMAR RATAN DAS PHULKUWAR DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 39 72 112

320263808036 VIVEK KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SUGANTI DEVI Male 21-02-2011 35 37 72 113

320263809143 ROHIT SAGAR UTTAM SAGAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 30 42 72 114

320263802012 MITHUN KUMAR BHAGRASAN RAM PARVATI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 31 41 72 115

320263802296 MOHAMMAD SAMMI ANSARI FAREED ANSARI NOORJAHAN KHATOON Male 25-09-2012 33 39 72 116

320263805173 NASIMA KHATOON NEYAJUL HAK ANSARI KHUSHBUN KHATOON Female 11-01-2011 38 33 71 117

320263808013 PRINCE KUMAR MAJHI SANTOSH KUMAR MAJHI KIRAN DEVI Male 24-02-2011 29 42 71 118

320263803092 GALLU KUMAR JITENDRA PATEL USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 41 71 119

320263806159 GUDIYA KUMARI RAMBHAROSH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 120

320263802256 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DINESH MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 37 34 71 121

320263807005 SRUTI KUMARI RATANESH YADAV INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 42 71 122

320263802097 ANSH KUMAR BIRENDRA PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 06-04-2010 32 38 70 123

320263801157 ALFAZ ALAM ANSAR MIYA NURJAHA KHATOON Male 03-08-2011 31 39 70 124

320263806243 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJIT SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 33 37 70 125

320263808205 REKHA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA
SAHNI KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 27-05-2013 27 42 69 126

320263806176 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMESH PATEL SAVITA DEVI Female 04-05-2010 32 36 68 127

320263803162 APSRA KHATOON KHURSHID ALAM ROBINA KHATOON Female 24-12-2011 29 39 68 128

320263806093 AMRITA KUMARI RAJU PRASAD MANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 38 68 129

320263802312 SAHID ANSARI FULSEN ANSARI SAVARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 34 34 68 130

320263803071 ISMAYAL GADDI JITAN GADDI SALMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 28 39 67 131

320263805074 NAZRANA KHATOON MURTUJA ANSARI RUKSANA KHATOON Female 15-01-2011 26 41 67 132

320263807081 SAFA KHATOON SAIFULLAH KHAN AFRINA BEGAM Female 26-12-2011 38 29 67 133

320263803004 SALMAN MIYAN ISLAM MIYAN ROSHAN TARA
KHATOON Male 24-02-2012 36 31 67 134

320263805235 ANURADHA KUMARI PARMESHWAR THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 35 32 67 135

320263802077 GOLDI KUMARI BINOD UPADHYAY MALA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 34 33 67 136

320263807089 LOVELY KUMARI SAMPAT KUMAR KAUSHALYA KUMARI Female 05-11-2014 43 24 67 137
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320263804137 SHILPI KUMARI MANOJ SHA MIRA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 29 37 66 138

320263809027 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL SAHANI RITA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 34 32 66 139

320263803134 MOHIT MUKHIYA KANHAIYA MUKHIYA RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 36 65 140

320263802195 UJJAWAL KUMAR DEVENDRA THAKUR SOBHA DEVI Male 06-12-2010 27 38 65 141

320263803096 RISHIMUNI KMARI JITENDRA PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 18-05-2013 31 34 65 142

320263809166 JITESH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV LILAVATI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 26 38 64 143

320263801102 ROSHNI KUMARI AMARJEET RAUT AMRITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 38 64 144

320263801041 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 28 36 64 145

320263806242 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJIT SAH ANITA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 32 32 64 146

320263804102 SARAJUL MIYA MANIF MIYAN AMRUL KHUTAN Male 12-04-2011 30 33 63 147

320263804101 SATYAM KUMAR MANHATTAN PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 38 63 148

320263804126 HARIOM BHASKAR MANOJ MANJHI ASHA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 25 38 63 149

320263805275 NIBHA KUMARI PRADEEP MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 38 62 150

320263806175 KIRAN KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN LAXMI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 27 35 62 151

320263809022 DIVYA RANI SUNIL PATEL RANJU DEVI Female 30-06-2012 31 31 62 152

320263804068 PRINCE KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD SUJATA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 23 39 62 153

320263804147 CHANDANI KHATUN MANSUR ANSARI HAJARA KHATUN Female 16-11-2012 18 44 62 154

320263806080 GOLU  BHAGAT RAJU BHAGAT RAGANI DEVI Male 08-10-2013 32 30 62 155

320263802084 LAKSHMI KUMARI BIRBAHADUR PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 12-12-2011 35 26 61 156

320263802424 SHIVAM KUMAR HIRALAL PRASAD MEERA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 29 32 61 157

320263807163 RUPALI KUMARI SANJEEV RAW PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 10-06-2013 25 36 61 158

320263805363 MD AMIR ANSARI RAJA HUSSAIN FATMA KHATOON Male 08-01-2011 28 32 60 159

320263806185 SIMEE KUMARI RAMESHWAR PATEL MAMTA KUMARI Female 05-06-2011 30 30 60 160

320263806082 VISHAL KUMAR RAJU DAS CHHATI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 27 33 60 161

320263802277 RICHA KUMARI DIPNARAYAN PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 24 36 60 162

320263801143 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Female 16-08-2013 25 35 60 163

320263807125 BABU KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Male 12-02-2010 26 33 59 164

320263802095 RAVI KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHTO LALSA DEVI Male 08-05-2010 28 31 59 165

320263807020 CHULBULI KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD GUDDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 24 59 166

320263801235 ARADHYA KUMARI AWADHKISHOR PATEL NITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 28 31 59 167

320263803130 GUNGUN KUMARI KANHAIYA KUSHWAHA MAMATA FEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 37 59 168

320263809047 AYUSH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 29-05-2011 29 29 58 169

320263802246 SUBHADRA KUMARI DILIP THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 26 32 58 170

320263808159 PRIYA KUMARI SHRAVAN PRASAD BABUNI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 25 33 58 171

320263802170 RAJDEEP KUMAR CHHAVIKANT MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 26 57 172
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320263801181 RANJAN KUMAR ARUN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 31 57 173

320263809055 SANDHYA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 28 29 57 174

320263802155 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDRAKETU MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 29 28 57 175

320263807045 NAJIYA KHATUN RUMAN ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Female 10-10-2012 26 31 57 176

320263803194 VISHAL KUMAR KRISHNA PASWAN RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 27 56 177

320263807056 SAHIL ALAM SADAM HUSSAIN SABIRAN KHATOON Male 10-12-2010 25 31 56 178

320263801119 RITA KUMARI AMOD MUKHIYA SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 30 56 179

320263802401 RUPESH KUMAR HARI LAL SAH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 31 56 180

320263801182 SONAKSHI KUMARI ARUN PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 06-03-2012 21 35 56 181

320263806148 PAWAN KUMAR RAMAYAN MUKHIYA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 17 38 55 182

320263802177 PUJA KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 23 32 55 183

320263805102 JAUSEN ALAM NAJIR MIYA NAJIRAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 20 35 55 184

320263807024 SIDHU KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 29 54 185

320263809124 SUNDARAM KUMARI UMESH PATEL PAMILA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 19 35 54 186

320263806196 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAMJI RAM UMRAWATI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 19 35 54 187

320263802098 PUSHPA KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 14-04-2012 20 34 54 188

320263801197 SINDHU KUMARI ASESAR SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 20 34 54 189

320263806096 ARVIND KUMAR RAJU SAH AASHA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 26 28 54 190

320263808044 SUNITA KUMARI SARAL BAITHA GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 26 53 191

320263801114 RASODA KHATOON AMJAD ALI MORIYAM KHATOON Female 03-10-2011 26 27 53 192

320263803236 KAVITA  KUMARI LALAN MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 18 35 53 193

320263801222 SAMIULLAH ANSARI ASLAM ANSARI NAZIYA KHATOON Male 19-04-2011 25 27 52 194

320263809195 CHANDANI KUMARI VINOD PATEL UMRAWATI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 22 30 52 195

320263809140 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 30-01-2013 24 28 52 196

320263802412 ARBAJ ALAM HASAN MIYAN APSANA KHATOON Male 16-10-2013 19 33 52 197

320263808045 KHUSHBOO KHATOON SARFARAJ ALAM SABANA KHATOON Female 25-11-2013 29 23 52 198

320263801192 SAGAR KUMAR ARVIND SINGH JUHI DEVI Male 23-05-2012 18 33 51 199

320263808125 BEBI KHATOON SHEKH NAVIYAS YASMIN PRAVEEN Female 08-09-2011 20 30 50 200

320263809158 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 28 22 50 201

320263808201 ANSHU KUMARI SONU RAM SARITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 23 27 50 202

320263807096 NIRAJ KUMAR SANDEEP GUPTA SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 29 49 203

320263809106 ANSH KUMAR BHATT UJJAWAL SHARMA MANISHA  SHARMA Male 01-01-2012 22 27 49 204

320263802017 ROSHNI KUMARI BHARAT PRASAD LALSA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 17 32 49 205

320263805097 JUHI KUMARI NAGINA SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 19 30 49 206

320263806153 ANKUSH RAJ RAMBACHAN RAM RENU DEVI Male 03-04-2013 19 30 49 207
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320263805045 ARCHANA KUMARI MUNNA PARSAD RUBI DEVI Female 24-07-2010 16 31 47 208

320263803193 VICKY KUMAR KRISHNA PASWAN RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 18 46 209

320263801005 RAKIBA KHATOON ABDUL RAHMAN APSANA KHATOON Female 19-12-2011 17 27 44 210

320263806142 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAMASHISH RAM RAMAVATI DEVI Female 30-06-2010 26 17 43 211

320263806144 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMASHISH SHARMA RIMA DEVI Female 02-01-2010 9 30 39 212

320263801075 AMIT KUMAR AKLU MUKHIYA SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 6 28 34 213

320263805312 AMRITA KUMARI PRATAP MUKHIYA MANJU DEVI Female 19-07-2011 9 23 32 214

320263801180 GUDIYA KUMARI ARUN PRASAD MADHU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 7 25 32 215

320263805244 SHIVANI KUMARI PAWAN MUKHIYA SONAMATI DEVI Female 13-08-2012 11 9 20 216
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320263803091 AALOK KUMAR JITENDRA PATEL ANITA KUMARI Male 11-04-2012 70 63 133 1

320263801218 PUJA KUMARI SONI ASHOK SONI KIRAN DEVI Female 13-10-2010 70 62 132 2

320263807010 SHREYA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR GUPTA KHOOSHBU DEVI Female 16-03-2010 69 61 130 3

320263805180 AYUSHI KUMARI NIPU PRASAD NISHA KUMARI Female 02-09-2013 78 52 130 4

320263804158 SALMA KHATUN MD ALAUDDIN SAKINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 76 52 128 5

320263809176 MAHI JAISWAL VINAY PRASAD PURNIMA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 73 54 127 6

320263808063 NANDANI KUMARI SATENDRA SHAH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 65 53 118 7

320263803101 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 64 52 116 8

320263809154 SUMIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK URMILA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 67 49 116 9

320263807044 JHUNA KUMAR RUDAL YADAV VINDA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 69 46 115 10

320263802131 AKRITI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 12-02-2011 59 53 112 11

320263805068 PAWAN KUMAR MURARI PRASHAD
KUSHWAHA SUNDRAM DEVI Male 26-07-2012 59 53 112 12

320263802349 GULSHAN KUMAR GOPI KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 09-05-2013 59 53 112 13

320263809243 NIDHI KUMARI YAKBAL PRASAD AMRITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 52 58 110 14

320263803221 RUKHSAR KHATUN KURAISH MIYAN RUBINA KHATOON Female 22-10-2009 57 49 106 15

320263805272 ANSH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR ANTIMA BHARATI Male 19-08-2011 56 50 106 16

320263803049 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAYLAL SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Female 04-05-2010 57 46 103 17

320263808230 BIKI KUMARI SUDU GIRI ANTIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 46 103 18

320263808035 VANDANA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SIMA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 61 41 102 19

320263802236 ANTIMA KUMARI DHURUPSAGAR THAKUR PREMSHILA  DEVI Female 06-03-2012 49 53 102 20

320263804232 ANSHU KUMARI MONOJ SAH SHARDA DEVI Female 08-08-2010 60 41 101 21

320263807011 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR KESHARI RAGANI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 53 48 101 22

320263806181 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 20-11-2011 55 46 101 23

320263808219 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUBODH BARI VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 45 99 24

320263801221 ADITY RAMAN ASHWANI RAMAN POOJA RAMAN Female 20-11-2012 55 44 99 25

320263803125 GOLU KUMAR PASWAN KANGESH PASWAN RUNTI DEVI Male 07-05-2012 49 49 98 26

320263802279 AKASH KUMAR DIWAKAR MAHTO SAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 49 98 27

320263802347 CHANDAN KUMAR PANEHERI GOPI BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 54 97 28

320263809086 LADLI KHATOON THAHIR MIYAN BIBINAJ KHATOON Female 10-04-2012 56 40 96 29

320263806017 MONIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 31-12-2013 48 47 95 30

320263803065 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR JHOTIL YADAV INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 46 93 31

320263804122 MADHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 48 44 92 32

320263805214 SAURAV KUMAR OMPRAKASH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 49 43 92 33

320263802356 KUMKUM KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO LAKSHMANA DEVI Female 04-12-2010 42 49 91 34
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320263808194 SABA NAAZ SOHAIL AHMAD AFRIDA KHATUN Female 03-03-2013 44 46 90 35

320263804083 ANJALI KUMARI MAHESH SUHANI SANGEETA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 39 47 86 36

320263808033 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 40 46 86 37

320263802439 MAHTAB ANSARI IJHAR MIYAN ROBINA KHATOON Male 20-06-2011 40 45 85 38

320263809104 KISHAN YADAV UDAYSHANKAR YADAV BEBI DEVI Male 01-04-2013 37 48 85 39

320263808127 NUSRAT KHATOON SHEKH RAHIM ASMINA KHATOON Female 12-05-2010 40 44 84 40

320263805192 SAJDA KHATOON NURAIN MIYAN BISMILLA KHATOON Female 04-05-2012 43 41 84 41

320263803208 ANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA THAKUR SUGANDHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 38 84 42

320263809118 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SHIKHA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 48 35 83 43

320263808032 CHANDNI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 45 38 83 44

320263808071 SUJEET KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SAH URMILA DEVI Male 14-02-2009 43 39 82 45

320263804081 SAGAR KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Male 27-08-2010 46 36 82 46

320263803107 NABI ANSARI JUMUDDIN ANSARI FATMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 34 47 81 47

320263805321 SARIKA KUMARI PREM PRAKASH GUPTA SONI KUMARI Female 02-11-2012 40 41 81 48

320263807160 ABHAY KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 40 81 49

320263805324 JITENDRA KUMAR PREMCHANDRA PATEL INDU DEVI Male 22-04-2008 39 41 80 50

320263809072 AASIA KHATOON TAJUDDIN SHEKH ROSHANI JAHAN Female 14-02-2009 48 32 80 51

320263804065 BHOLA KUMAR MAHENDRA BHAGAT RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 37 80 52

320263802276 PREM KUMAR DIPKISHOR SAH RENU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 41 39 80 53

320263802091 AANCHAL KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHATO PRATIMA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 41 39 80 54

320263802418 DHANULAL KUMAR HIRA MAHTO LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 42 80 55

320263806140 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMASHISH PRASAD
KUSWAHA SUNAYNA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 42 38 80 56

320263809218 KRISHNA KUMAR VIRBAHADUR SAH SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 46 79 57

320263805320 SANJANA KUMARI PREM PRAKASH GUPTA SONI KUMARI Female 02-08-2011 37 42 79 58

320263802143 DARPAN KUMARI CHANDAN SAH RINA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 40 39 79 59

320263805207 SANJEEV KUMAR OMPRAKASH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 29-08-2010 27 50 77 60

320263809005 ANKIT KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 33 44 77 61

320263808097 DANISH QAMAR SHAMIM QUAMAR SHAHIN FATMA Male 02-12-2012 39 38 77 62

320263803050 RAMLAL SAHNI JAYLAL SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Male 06-01-2013 36 41 77 63

320263809021 NIKHIL KUMAR SUNIL PAL PHULENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 34 75 64

320263807059 AFROJ ALAM SADRE ALAM MAINA KHATOON Male 01-02-2013 39 35 74 65

320263802348 ABHYA DIKSHA GOPI CHANDRA RISHI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 35 38 73 66

320263804192 ANTIMA KUMARI MINTU PAL REENA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 35 38 73 67

320263802022 RINKI KUMARI BHIKHARI PASWAN KRIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 34 73 68
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320263805245 ANURAG KUMAR PAWAN PRASAD
BARNWAL ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 37 72 69

320263803231 KHUSHABU KUMARI LAL DAS PUNITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 37 34 71 70

320263806170 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA LALVHUNNI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 30 41 71 71

320263808233 SUDAMA KUMAR SUGRIM SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 27 44 71 72

320263802184 SAYDA KHATUN DAROGA ANSARI SOAMA KHATOON Female 13-09-2013 33 38 71 73

320263807070 NAUSHAD MIYA SAGIR MIYA FATMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 33 37 70 74

320263804024 MANSHA KUMARI LANGJU SAH ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 41 70 75

320263807116 ANUSHKA RAJ SANJAY KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 17-05-2013 32 38 70 76

320263805146 ISHA KUMARI NARESH PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 39 69 77

320263802403 SARGAM KUMARI HARINARAYAN MAHTO SAROJ DEVI Female 10-05-2010 34 35 69 78

320263801234 KARISHMA KUMARI AWADHESH PAL CHAMELI DEVI Female 02-06-2011 36 33 69 79

320263802318 MUSKAN KUMARI GANESH GIRI ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 80

320263802407 PALAK KUMARI HARINNARAYAN PAL SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 35 68 81

320263805182 SNEHA KUMARI NIRALA KUMAR DWIVEDI RIMA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 27 41 68 82

320263803237 SHIVANI KUMARI LALAN PAL SUMITRA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 30 36 66 83

320263804110 RUKAIYA ANSARI MANJOOR ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 21-02-2013 26 40 66 84

320263801084 GULBASA KHATUN ALI MIYA MOLAIMA KHATOON Female 10-02-2011 30 35 65 85

320263807147 ANIL KUMAR SANJAY SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 30 35 65 86

320263808076 AISA KHATOON SEKH SDRE ALAM SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 12-04-2012 27 38 65 87

320263801028 AMRITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR BANDANA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 28 37 65 88

320263805353 AMIT KUMAR RAO RAGHAW RAO RANJANA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 33 32 65 89

320263808083 BUNAJ NESHA SHAKIL AHMAD FULKAISHA KHATOON Female 25-06-2010 34 30 64 90

320263802071 BALJIT KUMAR BINDYACHAL PASWAN RAJIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 33 64 91

320263801072 SAFYA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI SAJDA PARVEENSAJDA
PARVEEN Female 10-02-2011 29 35 64 92

320263804094 GAYATRI KUMARI MISHRA MALIK MISHRA MUNNI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 34 30 64 93

320263805048 RAGANI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA PRABHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 24 40 64 94

320263809202 JASHAWANT KUMAR VINOD RAM GAYATRI DEVI Male 16-05-2012 22 42 64 95

320263805094 ANUJ KUMAR NAGESHWAR  SAHANI TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 42 64 96

320263802067 GOLU KUMAR BIJLI SAHNI RMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 40 63 97

320263804055 FIZA PRAVIN MAHAMMAD SAMEER
MIYA MISHRUN NESHA Female 22-02-2012 27 36 63 98

320263804116 SATYAM KUMAR SHARMA MANOHAR SHARMA GEETA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 28 35 63 99

320263802377 ASHA KUMARI GULAB SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 27 63 100
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320263806063 MUNNI KUMARI RAJKUMAR DAS ANITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 101

320263804001 PRIYANKA KUMARI LALBABU SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 29 62 102

320263802063 BANDHU KUMAR BIHARI MAHATO SANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 31 31 62 103

320263801042 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 104

320263805252 SHILPI KUMARI PINTU YADAV SABITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 39 62 105

320263806211 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAMOD SAH SANDHAYA DEVI Male 08-05-2010 31 30 61 106

320263805328 ABHIJEET KUMAR PRITHVI CHANDRA PATEL MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 107

320263803251 SURAJ KUMAR LALBABU PATEL SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 38 61 108

320263803234 VICKY KUMAR LALAN DAS SANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2010 32 28 60 109

320263803021 AFSARI KHATOON JAHANGIR MIYAN LALMUNI NESHA Female 01-01-2011 23 37 60 110

320263808129 NIKHAT KHATOON SHEKH SAFIULLAH NOORJANAT KHATUN Female 16-10-2011 23 36 59 111

320263803169 LAV KUMAR KISHOR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 37 59 112

320263807137 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY PATEL RAVINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 28 59 113

320263807152 SAJAN KUMAR SANJAY SAH JAGRANI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 26 33 59 114

320263803020 SONU KUMAR GUPTA JAGU KUMAR GUPTA NILAM DEVI Male 17-06-2012 31 28 59 115

320263806141 PALAK KUMARI RAMASHISH PRASAD
KUSWAHA SUNAYNA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 24 35 59 116

320263801059 SHIVAM CHAURASIYA AKHILESH BHAGAT SHILA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 26 32 58 117

320263802055 SUNIL KUMAR BHUSHAN TIWARI BABILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 31 57 118

320263809020 ANNU KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 24 32 56 119

320263805043 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 30 55 120

320263804076 LAXMINA KUMARI MAHESH BHAGAT SIMA DEVI Female 04-06-2013 26 29 55 121

320263808070 KIRAN KUMARI SATYANAND SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 30 54 122

320263801226 SAURAV ALAM AURANJEB MIYAN KURAISHA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 29 25 54 123

320263803246 GAYATRI KUMARI LALBABU CHAURASIYA SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 29 54 124

320263801062 SUNDRAM KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
CHAUBEY RAGANI DEVI Female 03-02-2010 19 34 53 125

320263806241 GUDIYA KUMARI RANJIT RAUT PARBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 28 25 53 126

320263806133 SUNIL KUMAR RAMANATH SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 24 29 53 127

320263802023 SONI KUMARI BHIKHARI PASWAN KRIPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 33 53 128

320263809190 GOLU KUMAR VINOD MAHTO KISNAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 29 53 129

320263807150 KUNDAN KUMAR SAH SANJAY SAH JAGRANI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 22 28 50 130

320263805210 NIRAJ KUMAR GOND OMPRAKASH SAH SAROJ DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 24 49 131

320263807038 SONI KUMARI RITESH PANDEY RINA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 17 29 46 132

320263805220 AMAN KUMAR PANNALAL MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 22 46 133

320263809247 MUNNA KUMAR YOGENDRA CHAURASIYA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 24 45 134

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 63  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 139

Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: NARKATIAGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263809038 SHAYRAN KHATOON SURAYAL MIYA BEGAM KHATOON Female 01-02-2011 23 21 44 135

320263805032 PURNIMA KUMARI MUNILAL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 20 23 43 136

320263806055 SUJIT KUMAR RAM RAJHARAN RAM MAMITA DEVI Male 13-01-2010 13 28 41 137

320263801034 RUBI KUMARI AJAY MAHTO JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 10 13 23 138

320263808073 ANUP RAM SATYNARAYAN RAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 2 13 15 139
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320263804161 WAJID ALI MD FAISUDDIN ABIDA KHUSHBAKHT Male 15-07-2013 73 57 130 1

320263804160 SAJID ALI MD FAISUDDIN ABIDA KHUSHBAKHT Male 27-05-2012 66 59 125 2

320263804239 NAYAN RAJ MRITYUNJAY KUMAR
SINGH NANDANI SINGH Male 24-08-2012 58 58 116 3

320263805203 OMPRAKASH KUMAR OMPRAKASH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 09-07-2010 60 55 115 4

320263809018 SAKSHAM KUMAR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SHWETA SINGH Male 11-07-2012 63 49 112 5

320263803081 KUMAR BAIBHAW JITENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 52 111 6

320263804241 RAKIBA KHATOON MUBARAK MIYAN HASANTARA KHATOON Female 27-09-2011 62 47 109 7

320263805012 NIRAJ KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 48 53 101 8

320263805330 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PUNDEV PRASAD SANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 55 43 98 9

320263804029 MUSKAN KUMARI LATE. RAMBABU SAH GUNJA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 47 51 98 10

320263804060 MANTU KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD
GUPTA SEEMA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 51 47 98 11

320263805362 AZAD ANSARI RAJA HUSSAIN RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 20-12-2012 55 42 97 12

320263806161 BASANT KUMAR RAMBHU SAH SAROJ DEVI Male 22-01-2013 43 54 97 13

320263802434 SAMIR ALAM IBRAHIM ALAM SAMINA KHATUN Male 01-03-2013 53 44 97 14

320263801248 SARITA KUMARI BABULAL YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 50 44 94 15

320263805190 ALSIFA KHATUN NURAALAM ANSARI ROBINA KHATOON Female 26-11-2011 54 39 93 16

320263802335 NEHA KUMARI GAYA SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Female 05-04-2010 48 43 91 17

320263804173 MD WALIULLAH MD MINNATULLAH SHAMMA PRAVEEN Male 31-03-2012 44 47 91 18

320263804053 WAHID ANWAR MAHAMMAD HARUN NAJMA KHATOON Male 17-04-2011 45 42 87 19

320263803034 RUKSHAR KHATOON JAMLUDDIN ANSARI RUBINA KHATOON Female 10-04-2011 43 43 86 20

320263802234 ABHIMANYU KUMAR DHURUP MAHATO SAMPAT DEVI Male 04-01-2012 43 42 85 21

320263801126 SUDHA KUMARI ANAND PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 02-09-2010 48 36 84 22

320263804002 SHALONI KUMARI LALBABU SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 46 38 84 23

320263804091 NAJBUN KHATOON MAKINUDDIN ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 30-01-2013 39 45 84 24

320263802339 RITIKA SONI GHANSHYAM SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 43 40 83 25

320263809101 RANI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR
CHAURASIYA MALTI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 40 41 81 26

320263808072 SHWETA KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 44 37 81 27

320263807003 ARMAN AHMAD RASUL MIYA JALEKHA KHATOON Male 03-09-2013 45 36 81 28

320263801065 ANJANI KUMARI AKHILESH PRASAD RUNA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 41 39 80 29

320263803178 KAJAL KUMARI KISHUNDEV PAL KUSUM DEVI Female 16-11-2011 37 43 80 30

320263805154 AFSANA KHATOON NASIR ALAM SALMA NESHA Female 29-01-2012 39 41 80 31

320263801121 DIVYA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 35 43 78 32

320263805234 RAVI KUMAR PARMESHWAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 31 47 78 33
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320263802352 ARPANA KUMARI GORAKH PRASAD GAYANTI DEVI Female 16-09-2013 33 45 78 34

320263802044 JYOTI KUMARI BHUKHAL BAGAT CHANDA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 39 38 77 35

320263805253 CHANDANI KUMARI PITAMBAR RAM PHOOLMATI DEVI Female 12-08-2011 40 36 76 36

320263804008 SHASHI KALA KUMARI LALBAHADUR PRASAD UMRAWATI DEVI Female 09-10-2010 39 36 75 37

320263806024 AQLAKH ALAM RAJESH MANSURI JAKINA KHATOON Male 23-09-2012 33 41 74 38

320263806060 RUCHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 11-06-2012 36 37 73 39

320263809250 SONI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 17-06-2010 43 29 72 40

320263806073 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH SINDHU DEVI Female 15-08-2011 23 49 72 41

320263802062 RAMBABU KUMAR BIHARI DAS RAMBHA DEVI Male 09-12-2010 30 41 71 42

320263801115 DANISH ALI AMJAD ANSARI HALIMA KHATOON Male 20-10-2010 32 38 70 43

320263801019 ROJINA KHATOON AFROJ ANSARI AINUL KHATOON Female 11-08-2011 23 47 70 44

320263801095 NITU KUMARI AMAR PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 09-05-2011 29 40 69 45

320263801054 KAJAL KUMARI AJIT SAH SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 27 41 68 46

320263806219 RUNA KUMARI RAMSURAT SAH SUJAWATI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 35 32 67 47

320263809078 DILKHUSH KUMAR TARKESHWAR PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 36 30 66 48

320263804072 KHUSHI KUMARI MAHENDRA SAH SHUSHILA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 29 35 64 49

320263805014 RITIK RAJ MUKESH PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 24 39 63 50

320263808147 BEBI KUMARI SHIVAJI PATEL SHILA DEVI Female 03-02-2010 24 38 62 51

320263805361 DIVYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PRASAD MALTI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 29 33 62 52

320263809058 NISHA KUMARI SURESH RAM TARA DEVI Female 30-04-2011 36 25 61 53

320263807136 LAXMINA KUMARI SANJAY PATEL MADHUMATI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 30 30 60 54

320263802090 RAUSHAN GIRI BIRENDRA GIRI BABITA DEVI Male 15-12-2010 21 38 59 55

320263805184 SIDARTH KUMAR NIRANJAN RAO SARITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 18 40 58 56

320263805096 CHANDANI KUMARI NAGINA GIRI DEEPRANI DEVI Female 09-03-2011 23 32 55 57

320263803191 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 31 55 58

320263809206 SANJIT KUMAR RAM VINOD RAM MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 32 55 59

320263803202 SANIYA KUMARI KRISHNA SAH POONAM DEVI Female 06-08-2010 25 27 52 60

320263808198 ANISHA KHATUN SOJEER MIYAN REHANA KHATOON Female 25-06-2009 24 26 50 61

320263802149 PRINS KUMAR CHANDESHWAR PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 25 24 49 62

320263801051 MUSKAN KHATUN AJIJ BAITHA JAIBUN NISHA Female 01-01-2012 23 26 49 63

320263809045 CHANDAN KUMAR SURENDRA RAUT TUNI DEVI Male 05-05-2010 24 23 47 64

320263806218 GOLU KUMAR RAMSHISH THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 30 47 65

320263808100 SUSMITA KUMARI SHANKAR PATEL SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 66

320263809023 REKHA KUMARI SUNIL RAM SIMA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 18 23 41 67
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320263806200 YASH KUMAR RAMLAL BAITHA EKTA KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 51 42 93 1

320263805063 AKASH MUNNA YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 27-09-2011 35 42 77 2

320263805145 DIPU KUMAR GOND NARESH GOND SUNITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 32 35 67 3

320263809207 VIKASH RAM VINOD RAM RITA DEVI Male 05-08-2010 33 31 64 4

320263804197 ANNU RAI MITHAI RAI AMARAVATI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 27 36 63 5

320263802450 ASHA INDRASAN BIN MIRA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 22 28 50 6
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320263808021 AADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 69 50 119 1

320263808102 AMIT KUMAR SHANKAR SAH PRAMSHILA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 59 45 104 2

320263802252 RANJAN KUMAR DINANHAT YADAW CHANDTARA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 54 47 101 3

320263803103 PUNIT KUMAR SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 56 98 4

320263804221 AKASH KUMAR MOHAN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 26-04-2013 42 56 98 5

320263809070 MASUM REZA TABREZ ALAM SANA KHATOON Male 01-12-2011 58 39 97 6

320263801116 SHABNAM KHATOON AMJAD ANSARI NAINTARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 51 45 96 7

320263806035 LAKKI KUMAR RAJESH RAM BUNNA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 45 51 96 8

320263803216 NAITIK KUMAR KUNDAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 57 38 95 9

320263803180 SAAWAN KUMAR KRANTI SHARMA RINJU DEVI Male 24-06-2012 51 42 93 10

320263802088 REYANSH URAON BIRBAL URAON TETARI DEVI Male 20-08-2014 41 44 85 11

320263802216 SONAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 45 39 84 12

320263809135 UDAY KUMAR SONI UPENDRA KUMAR SONI CHANDANI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 35 48 83 13

320263806172 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ANJU DEVI Male 01-03-2011 38 44 82 14

320263805142 SANDARI KUMARI NARENDRA MAHATO AHILYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 41 82 15

320263808178 AYUSH RAJ SHYAMSUNDAR PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 39 43 82 16

320263803072 PALAK  KAR JITENDAR  KAR SHILOO KAR Female 11-12-2012 35 47 82 17

320263802371 ARJUN KUMAR GUDDU SAH DARKSHA KHATOON Male 01-02-2013 46 36 82 18

320263804004 VIVEK KUMAR LALBABU SAH MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 35 80 19

320263802268 PALAK KUMARI DINESH YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 38 42 80 20

320263808112 RISU KAJI SHATRUDHAN KAJI LAXMI DEVI Male 01-04-2010 35 44 79 21

320263805025 SAHEENA KHATOON MUMTAJ ANSARI HAJRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 34 45 79 22

320263803163 MOHAMMAD HASMULLAH
ANSARI KHURSHID ANSARI PHATMA KHATUN Male 28-11-2012 37 42 79 23

320263804107 AKASH KUMAR SHARMA MANISH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 34 44 78 24

320263808062 NIDHI KUMARI SATENDRA SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 34 77 25

320263802259 DIWAS DINESH DINESH MUKHIYA REKHA DINESH Male 13-06-2012 26 51 77 26

320263808204 SHAKSHI KUMARI SUBHAS RAM NIRMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 40 76 27

320263801063 LAXMI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 21-05-2011 34 42 76 28

320263809153 SANAM VIJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 32 44 76 29

320263805224 AMAN KUMAR PAPPU KUSHWAHA KIRAN DEVI Male 24-04-2012 38 38 76 30

320263809119 AADARSH KUMAR UMESH MAHATO SHAILAJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 40 76 31

320263807109 RANI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY RAINA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 44 31 75 32

320263808065 HINAKSHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PANDEY MADHU DEVI Female 15-03-2013 36 39 75 33

320263808096 BHOLA KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 40 74 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 68  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: RAMNAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263809064 VISHWAMITRA KUMAR SAH SURESH SAH PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 26-06-2011 37 37 74 35

320263805072 PUSHPA KUMARI MURARI YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 40 34 74 36

320263801136 ADARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PATHAK NISHA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 30 44 74 37

320263802179 AKASH KUMAR CHOTE THAKUR JYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 38 73 38

320263806007 PALLAVI PAYEL RAJENDRA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 32 40 72 39

320263805183 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRALA SHARMA LAUNGI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 34 71 40

320263805302 SURAJ KUMAR SAH PRAMOD SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 36 71 41

320263802242 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA DILIP KUSHWAHA MEERA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 34 37 71 42

320263807108 MAMTA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY RAINA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 43 28 71 43

320263802181 AMRITA KUMARI CHOTELAL MAHTO VIMAPRABHA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 34 35 69 44

320263802251 SATYAM KUMAR SHARMA DINANATH SHARMA MANSHA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 32 37 69 45

320263802206 ASLOK KUMAR DHANESHWAR
KUSHWAHA SANDHYA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 33 35 68 46

320263805355 KHADERU KHAN RAHMAN KHAN KASHMIRA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 26 40 66 47

320263801016 SAHANWAZ ALI AFAZAL ALI SABRUN NESHA Male 01-01-2011 26 40 66 48

320263804078 CHANDAN KUMAR MAHESH KUSHWAHA RITA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 33 33 66 49

320263809188 SHITALA KUMARI VINOD MAHATO DALIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 40 65 50

320263808002 AMIT KUMAR SANSKRIT MAHATO MADHUBALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 39 65 51

320263806158 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAMBHAJU RAY SARAL DEVI Male 15-12-2011 22 42 64 52

320263809212 BITTU KUMAR VINOD YADAV PREMSHILA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 38 26 64 53

320263805058 NARAYAN KUMAR MUNNA SAH RAMAPATI DEVI Male 05-08-2014 25 39 64 54

320263808079 SADA HUSSAIN ANSARI SHABIR ANSARI HASANTARA BEGAM Male 05-01-2013 28 35 63 55

320263801131 KISHNAWATI KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARY PALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 35 62 56

320263803133 RANJANA KUMARI KANHAIYA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 28 34 62 57

320263804238 MAHIMA KUMARI MR KRISHNA SAH MRS ARTI DEVI Female 10-12-2013 23 39 62 58

320263803038 SHIVAM KUMAR JANGBAHADUR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 36 61 59

320263801259 VARSHA KUMARI BALESHWAR PARIT BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 29 61 60

320263807126 RITAM KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 42 61 61

320263803201 KESHAV KUMAR KRISHNA SAH ARATI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 24 37 61 62

320263802065 DIVYA KUMARI BIJENDRA MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 27-05-2009 30 30 60 63

320263807027 RITI KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 28 31 59 64

320263801013 PANKAJ KUMAR ACHHELAL PASWAN PRITI DEVI Male 10-01-2010 29 29 58 65

320263809068 KHUSHBUN KHATOON TABARKH ANSARI NAJARUN NESHA Female 11-09-2012 23 34 57 66

320263802103 SAVITRI KUMARI BIRJU MAHATO CHINTA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 27 30 57 67

320263801278 ANITA KUMARI BANARSI RAM MANJU DEVI Female 18-04-2008 28 28 56 68
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320263803085 RISHU KUMAR JITENDRA KUSHWAHA LILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 33 56 69

320263805035 KHURSHED ANSARI MUNNA ANSARI TAJMUL KHATOON Male 05-02-2012 20 36 56 70

320263806194 RAMBABU RAY RAMGRISH RAY BIDAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 35 55 71

320263802225 KARISHMA KUMARI DHIRENDRA SAHANI RUBI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 26 29 55 72

320263808038 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RAGINI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 73

320263801037 SANDHYA KUMARI AJAY PATEL PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 74

320263805053 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA RAM RABRI DEVI Female 14-10-2012 27 28 55 75

320263803084 NIRAJ KUMAR JITENDRA KUSHWAHA NEETU DEVI Male 29-12-2012 20 35 55 76

320263801152 KAJAL KUMARI ANIRUDH SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 29 54 77

320263802430 AARTI KUMARI HIRDYA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 21-09-2014 25 29 54 78

320263809015 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 11-05-2011 21 32 53 79

320263802178 SHUBHALAXMI KUMARI CHITRANJAN MAHATO LATE ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2010 22 30 52 80

320263805254 KHUSHI KUMARI PITAMBER KUMAR SONI RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 26 52 81

320263806199 SHIVANGI KUMARI RAMLAKHAN MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 31 51 82

320263801079 JAINUDDIN ANSARI ALADDIN MIYAN AMBEKAR KHATOON Male 28-11-2012 22 29 51 83

320263806137 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAMASHISH KUSHWAHA RAMBHA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 28 21 49 84

320263809161 RIBHA KUMARI VIJAY RAM SONMATI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 24 25 49 85

320263803027 ASHISH BAITHA JAJA BAITHA SUMITRA DEVI Male 30-06-2011 22 26 48 86

320263802406 GUDIYA KUMARI HARINDRA SHARMA SAROJ DEVI Female 12-01-2012 12 36 48 87

320263809137 RINKI KUMARI UPENDRA KUSHWAHA SUGANDHI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 14 34 48 88

320263806207 AMRITA KUMARI RAMNATH RAM RAGINI DEVI Female 08-06-2011 24 23 47 89

320263805237 PRITY KUMARI PARSHURAM RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 16 31 47 90

320263805055 RITES KUMAR MUNNA RAM PREMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 20 27 47 91

320263806138 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMASHISH KUSHWAHA RAMBHA DEVI Male 27-02-2013 18 29 47 92

320263808136 SINDHU KUMARI SHESHNATH RAM MANJU DEVI Female 28-03-2010 18 28 46 93

320263806038 RAUSHAN RAJ RAJESH RAM RAJNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 25 43 94

320263805144 SALONI KUMARI NARENDRA YADAV LALSA DEVI Female 23-09-2013 15 27 42 95

320263802081 SANDHYA KUMARI BIPIN SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 20 31 96

320263806197 PRIYA KUMARI RAMJI RAM SHASHIKALA DEVI Female 28-03-2010 14 16 30 97

320263809041 NIRAMALA SURENDRA KUSHWAHA ANITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 12 15 27 98

320263802353 CHANDANI KUMARI GOVIDARA SAHNI BUCHCHI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 9 17 26 99

320263802446 KRITIKA KUMARI INDRAJEET CHAUDHARI KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 11 25 100

320263802319 CHANDANI KUMARI GANESH KUSHWAHA SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 5 12 17 101
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320263805150 ROHAN KUMAR NARESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 84 70 154 1

320263807131 PRATIK PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY Male 01-01-2013 73 62 135 2

320263801186 SANJANA KUMARI ARVIND GIRI PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 66 63 129 3

320263802427 RAMANAND SAGAR HIRAMAN HAJRA PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-11-2009 69 54 123 4

320263804064 JUBAIR ALAM MAHBUB MIYAN NURJAHAN KHATUN Male 12-10-2009 63 59 122 5

320263801007 ISHRAYAL MIYAN ABDULLAH MIYA REHANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 64 55 119 6

320263803254 BULAT KUMAR LALBABU SAH HEMLATA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 66 52 118 7

320263808009 PRAGYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 62 54 116 8

320263806058 PUSHPAJLI KUMARI RAJKISHOR SAH PARMILA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 65 50 115 9

320263803057 ANJALI KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 68 43 111 10

320263803230 UMARAWATI KUMARI LAL BABU YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 46 107 11

320263808010 RAVI NANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 01-05-2012 53 53 106 12

320263802378 NEHA KUMARI GULI RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 54 50 104 13

320263807086 SHAMA PARAVEEN SAMIM AKHTAR ANWARI BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 57 47 104 14

320263802028 SAKSHI KUMARI BHIM RAO ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 49 103 15

320263809162 AMAN SAH VIJAY SAH USHA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 54 49 103 16

320263805201 DHIRAJ KUMAR OMNATH PATEL JHUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 49 103 17

320263806128 NIBHAY KUMAR RAMAKANT YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 55 48 103 18

320263807037 SABRINA KHATUN REYAZUL MIYAN WASIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 56 46 102 19

320263808165 PRIYA KUMARI SHRIDAYAL MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 45 102 20

320263806166 SONI KUMARI RAMDHANI DAS BHAWANI DEVI Female 24-09-2011 50 51 101 21

320263802421 SONALI KUMARI HIRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 50 100 22

320263802422 SUBHASH KUMAR HIRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 49 100 23

320263802021 ANKIT KUMAR BHAROSH PASWAN REEMA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 51 49 100 24

320263803149 DIPAK RAM KEDAR RAM TETARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 49 99 25

320263804210 SAISTA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD IFTEKHAR
AHMAD NAJRIN BEGUM Female 07-01-2012 58 41 99 26

320263805303 UPENDRA KUMAR PRAMOD SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 47 98 27

320263802245 JWALA KUMAR DILIP PATEL GOCHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 46 98 28

320263802383 SHAHABAZ ANSARI HABIBULLAH ANSARI MAZDA KHATOON Male 26-03-2012 52 46 98 29

320263804156 TAUSIF ALAM MD ABDUL KHAIR RUBBI KHATOON Male 15-09-2012 46 52 98 30

320263801216 SADANAND KUMAR ASHOK SAH PREMSHILA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 54 41 95 31

320263804113 KAVITA KUMARI MANKESHWAR PANDIT RAM DULARI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 54 41 95 32

320263805358 SAHISTA PRAWEEN RAIHANULLAH NAHIDA KHATOON Female 05-09-2014 44 51 95 33

320263802159 AMIT KUMAR SINGH CHANDRIKA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 03-02-2012 46 48 94 34
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320263802337 NIKHIL KUMAR JHA GHANSHYAM KUMAR JHA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 44 94 35

320263806011 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJENRA PASWAN BHAGWATI EVI Male 01-01-2010 45 48 93 36

320263805343 RAJNANDAN DAS RADHESHYAM DAS LALKUMARI DEVI Male 11-11-2012 53 40 93 37

320263808215 AYUSH KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA PRATIMA DEVI Male 16-11-2010 56 36 92 38

320263808101 RABI RANJAN KUMAR SHANKAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 41 92 39

320263809063 RAMAN KUMAR SURESH SAH CHANDRAMATI DEVI Male 25-07-2011 52 40 92 40

320263805092 ADITYA PAL NAGENDRA PAL FHULA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 50 42 92 41

320263806216 SHYAMSUNDRA KUMAR RAMSHISH BHAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 47 44 91 42

320263804181 JAVED AKBAL MD. AKRAM SARVARI BEGAM Male 18-02-2012 48 43 91 43

320263803196 ALOK KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA SUMAN DEVI Male 05-04-2011 48 42 90 44

320263802192 SINGHAM KUMAR DEEPAK SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 39 90 45

320263803209 KAMALESH KUMAR KRISHNA THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 10-03-2010 44 44 88 46

320263802041 AKASH KUMAR BHORIK YADAV SONA MATI DIVE Male 01-01-2012 39 48 87 47

320263807048 ARMAN ALAM RUSTAM MIYAN JAIBUN NESHA Male 24-11-2011 40 46 86 48

320263809036 KAMLESH KUMAR SURAJ PASWAN BINDU DEVI Male 20-10-2012 47 39 86 49

320263806072 HARIOM KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 44 41 85 50

320263803070 SAFIULLAH ANSARI JIKRULLAH ANSARI NUREESA KHATOON Male 15-02-2012 41 44 85 51

320263805213 SALONI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 21-10-2013 45 40 85 52

320263803109 HASNAJ KHATOON KABIR AHAMAD SABARUN NESA Female 15-08-2010 41 43 84 53

320263803197 ANUJ KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA SUMAN DEVI Male 26-11-2012 46 38 84 54

320263809060 MUSAKAN KUMARI SURESH RAUT ANITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 45 39 84 55

320263807030 LAKKI KUMARIU RAVISH KUMAR GAUTAM JYOTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 49 83 56

320263802247 MUNNA KUMAR DINA PATEL BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 37 83 57

320263802066 PRANAV RAO BIJENDRA RAO SANDHYA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 35 48 83 58

320263807165 BIKI KUMAR SANJIT PRASAD ANTIMA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 43 39 82 59

320263809174 AYUSH RAJ VINAY KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 40 42 82 60

320263805231 DIPAK KUMAR PARMA MAHATO KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 44 82 61

320263804056 TANWEER ALAM MAHAMMAD TARIK KHAIRUL NESHA Male 01-01-2013 43 39 82 62

320263806102 ANUJ DAS RAKESH DAS KRISHNA DEVI Male 19-03-2013 41 40 81 63

320263803022 AKLAKHE ALAM JAHANGIR SHEIKH ARBUN NESA Male 01-02-2011 38 41 79 64

320263809238 CHANDANI KHATOON WAJIR ANSARI SHAKILA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 44 35 79 65

320263807018 SALONI KUMARI RAVINDRA DAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 34 79 66

320263802303 TAUKIR ALAM FIROJ ALAM TABASSUM BEGAM Male 17-08-2012 30 48 78 67

320263809042 SUDIT KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 17-03-2010 38 39 77 68
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320263809110 JYOTI KUMARI UMASHANKAR  YADAV PRAME SHEELA Female 14-03-2011 41 36 77 69

320263804080 BASHANT KUMAR MAHESH MUKHIYA KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 42 76 70

320263805100 KASHIF ANSARI NAJIBULLAH ANSARI SABHIHA KHATUN Male 02-08-2011 41 35 76 71

320263801268 GAURAV KUMAR GIRI BALISHTAR GIRI GITA DEVI Male 02-05-2013 36 40 76 72

320263806152 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMBABU SAH LAXMINA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 40 35 75 73

320263803088 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA MUKHIYA SAVITA MUKHIYA Female 12-06-2009 35 39 74 74

320263803032 MOHAMMAD SHAHID JAMIRUDDIN NAJMA KHATOON Male 11-04-2012 38 36 74 75

320263808126 ZIBRAN ALI SHEKH NURAIN ANWARI BEGAM Male 09-10-2014 38 36 74 76

320263809235 SAHJAD ALAM VKIL MIYAN KHUSHBUN NESHA Male 01-01-2012 38 35 73 77

320263801025 AINUL HAQUE AHMAD MIYA AMNA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 36 36 72 78

320263802039 KISHAN KUMAR SINGH BHOLA SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 21 51 72 79

320263801048 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 39 33 72 80

320263803061 AMAN KUMAR JAYPRAKSH SAH JAYMALA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 29 43 72 81

320263803031 RAJIYA KHATOON JAMIL AHMAD HUSNEARA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 37 35 72 82

320263808123 ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHEKH IJHAR ANJUMARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 35 36 71 83

320263805073 AAYUSH KUMAR MURLI MANOHAR SAH NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 31 71 84

320263802307 NAVI ALAM FIROZ ALAM SALMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 40 31 71 85

320263802302 SHAHID AFRIDI FIROJ ALAM HASINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 39 32 71 86

320263804166 NIKHAT JAHAN MD JAFAR MIYAN SHAMSHIDA KHATOON Female 22-03-2013 35 36 71 87

320263805105 PRADEEP KUMAR NAKCHHED YADAV KHIRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 35 70 88

320263801241 SHAHID AZAZ AZAZ AHMAD HUSNEARA KHATOON Male 20-08-2011 38 32 70 89

320263805036 BABLU KUMAR MUNNA DAS PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 34 69 90

320263802053 PRIYANSU KUMAR BHUSHAN SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 29 68 91

320263803006 ABDUL GAFAR HAWARI ISTEKHAR ALAM SABRUN NESA Male 03-10-2012 43 25 68 92

320263809083 GULABSA KHATOON TEJAMUL MIYA NAJMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 27 40 67 93

320263801104 RAJNISH RAM AMARKISHOR RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 34 67 94

320263806229 SAGAR KUMAR RANGILA SAHANI SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 38 67 95

320263805149 SAUMYA KUMARI NARESH RAM POONAM DEVI Female 18-07-2011 35 32 67 96

320263804154 SAHIBA KHATOON MATIURRAHMAN MUNNI KHATOON Female 27-12-2011 34 33 67 97

320263809142 DILIP KUMAR UPENRA MAJHI LALITA EVI Male 01-01-2011 33 33 66 98

320263808130 RUKSAR KHATOON SHEKH SAKIL AHMAD SHABUN NESHA Female 01-01-2011 24 42 66 99

320263805141 NIDHI KUMARI NARENDRA BHARTI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 33 66 100

320263808115 SHASHIBALA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH TARAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 32 66 101

320263809001 LADALI KUMARI SUKHAL SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 18-07-2012 30 36 66 102

320263805229 ISHWAR KUMAR PARBHU PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 26-11-2012 35 31 66 103

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN  |  Page 73  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PASHCHIM CHAMPARAN     Block: SIKTA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263801109 ABHY KUMAR AMIT KUMAR NIRMA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 24 42 66 104

320263806171 ALOK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR PANDIT KUNTI DEVI Male 16-03-2013 28 38 66 105

320263808124 CHANDANI KHATOON SHEKH NATHUNI HASANTARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 30 35 65 106

320263804087 ROSHANTARA KHATOON MAINUDDIN MIYAN SAMSHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 28 37 65 107

320263804163 SAYMA KHATOON MD FARUK ANSARI SABRUL KHATOON Female 23-09-2012 29 36 65 108

320263803069 ASHISK KUMAR JHUNNU SUNGH ANTIMA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 29 36 65 109

320263802399 UNITA KUMARI HARGUN MUKHIYA SONI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 32 32 64 110

320263806135 SHAILESH KUMAR RAMASHANKAR YADAV TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 37 64 111

320263803033 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL JAMIRUDDIN NAJMA KHATOON Male 11-04-2012 32 31 63 112

320263809130 AMIT KUMAR UMESH SAH SUNARPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 38 62 113

320263803077 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA GIRI USHA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 28 34 62 114

320263805152 ATAURRAHMAN ALAM NASIM ALAM MAJLIMA KHATOON Male 25-12-2012 32 30 62 115

320263804138 ADITYA RAJ KUMAR MANOJ SINGH BYUTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 32 62 116

320263809196 SURAJ KUMAR VINOD PATEL UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 24 61 117

320263804228 SAKILA KHATOON MOHIL GADI JARINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 118

320263805168 NAJRE ALAM NEJAMUL SHEKH MUNNI KHATOON Male 04-12-2012 22 39 61 119

320263803007 NURSABA KHATOON JAFRUDDIN DEVAN KUSUMTARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 37 24 61 120

320263804176 ROUNAQ JANHA MD QAMRUDDIN RUQAIA KHATOON Female 17-02-2013 24 37 61 121

320263801082 ABDUR RAHIM ALI AKBAR HASBUN KHATOON Male 11-03-2011 28 32 60 122

320263801169 CHANDANI KUMARI ARJUN RAUT SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 27 33 60 123

320263802255 DIPANSHU KUMAR DINESH KUSHWAHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 31 60 124

320263808139 RAJAN NIRAHUA KUMAR SHIV BALAK HAJRA MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 20 39 59 125

320263809132 BEUTY KUMARI UMESH SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 35 59 126

320263807075 GEETA KUMARI SAHEB RAUT CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 36 59 127

320263802036 SURAJ KUMAR BHOLA RAM FULENI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 33 59 128

320263809168 NIKKI KUMARI VIKAS SAH GIRJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 34 59 129

320263801160 KUNDAN KUMAR ANUP PASWAN LALSA DEVI Male 23-05-2009 25 33 58 130

320263804218 SHIV SHAMBHU MAHTO MOHAN MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 131

320263803229 DANISH JAMAL LAL BABU JAIBUN NESHA Male 22-12-2012 25 33 58 132

320263807040 IJAZ ANSARI RIYAZ ANSARI ASAMINA KHATOON Male 20-02-2011 28 29 57 133

320263805174 NABIHA KHATOON NEYAZ AHMAD ASIA KHATOON Female 18-12-2012 21 36 57 134

320263808087 ABHYANAND KUMAR DAS SHAMBHU DAS MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 31 56 135

320263805270 MADHURANJAN YADAV PRABHU YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 25 56 136

320263808116 KHUSHI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN CHAUDHRY GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 137

320263803052 MAHESH MAHTO JAYNARAYAN MAHTO MANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 33 55 138
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320263808128 MASUM JANNAT SHEKH RAISH SAHIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 19 35 54 139

320263807114 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUAMR INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 27 54 140

320263801110 PAWAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR NIRMA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 24 30 54 141

320263805175 SABIHA KHATUN NEYAZ AHMAD ASIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 21 32 53 142

320263802106 KHUSHI KUMARI BIROJ SAH NITU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 24 29 53 143

320263809134 NARESH KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUDHRI MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 26 52 144

320263803122 SAMTOLA KUMARI KAMLESH RAM RITA DEVI Female 23-03-2011 19 33 52 145

320263804127 ROSHNI KUMARI MANOJ PANDEY ANJALI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 26 26 52 146

320263809069 MD. SAHIL TABREJ ALAM SAHRUN NESHA Male 01-01-2010 27 24 51 147

320263803159 SAJEYA KHATOON KHURSHED  ALAM TAHERA KHATOON Female 01-09-2011 21 30 51 148

320263808118 IRFAN ALAM SHAWALM DEVAN RAHJANT KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 20 31 51 149

320263802375 SABANE ARA KHATOON GUFRAN SHAHNAZ BEGAM Female 03-04-2012 22 29 51 150

320263803113 SAHJAD ANSARI KALAMUDDIN ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 20 30 50 151

320263804167 JAMIL AKHTER MD JAFIR KAFIYA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 27 23 50 152

320263805029 RITIKA KUMARI MUNESHWAR THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-04-2013 22 28 50 153

320263802254 ADITYA KUMAR DINESH KUSHWAHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 16 33 49 154

320263808098 TARIK JAMAL SHAMSHER ALAM ASAMA KHATOON Male 15-08-2011 23 23 46 155

320263806165 ANJANI KUMARI RAMDEV YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 27 45 156

320263801088 MANJAY KUMAR ALOK DAS PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 24 44 157

320263807094 SAINA PARWIN SAMSUL HODA RIJWANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 13 29 42 158

320263805200 KOMAL KUMARI OM PRAKASH PRASAD BABY DEVI Female 02-08-2010 Absent 36 36 Disqualified

320263807065 SAJIYA TARANUM SAGIR AHMAD NAJBUN NESA Female 01-01-2013 18 16 34 159

320263804194 HAFIJUN NESHA MIR BUDHU KUSUMTARAKHATOON Female 01-01-2012 6 17 23 160
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320263804025 MANU KUMARI LATE AVDHESH
KUSHWAHA RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 42 43 85 1

320263808162 ROSHANI KUMARI SHREENATH CHOUDHARY MINTU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 22 36 58 2
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320262602300 AYUSH RAJ DHARMVIR THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 31-08-2011 74 56 130 1

320262604345 RISHAV VINAYAK MUNNA KUMAR SUPRIYA KUMARI Male 02-06-2012 76 52 128 2

320262601252 ARYAN RAJ ANISH VARMA RITA VARMA Male 23-12-2010 70 57 127 3

320262607091 NISHA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 72 55 127 4

320262605280 HARSH KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 19-01-2011 66 60 126 5

320262605384 RAJNI KUMARI RAM JATAN YADAV SONI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 71 53 124 6

320262602358 AMIT KUMAR DILIP RAY KUNTI DEVI Male 02-10-2013 73 51 124 7

320262601316 VIKEY KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 03-07-2011 70 51 121 8

320262602289 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMVEER RAY NILAM DEVI Female 26-07-2012 65 55 120 9

320262605444 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH MISTRI LALITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 62 55 117 10

320262602001 ARYAN KUMAR BHUPESH KUMAR DOLLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 50 114 11

320262607570 PRITAM KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 59 54 113 12

320262601406 ROHAN KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 58 55 113 13

320262604350 SURAJ KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 64 48 112 14

320262606108 ROSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY TARA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 60 51 111 15

320262604005 ANISH KUMAR MANOJ PAL ARTI DEVI Male 25-12-2010 61 49 110 16

320262606074 AYUSH KUMAR RANVIJAY KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 62 48 110 17

320262607257 RAGNI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 58 109 18

320262604559 RISHAV KUMAR PARSHURAM SINGH REENA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 57 52 109 19

320262607041 ANNU PRIYA SHARVAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARI RINKI KUMARI Female 02-02-2014 60 49 109 20

320262602116 SURBHI KUMARI CHANDRA GUPTA GIRI SEEMA DEVI Female 15-01-2014 61 46 107 21

320262604197 ANNI KUMARI MISTAR VARMA SUNITA VERMA Female 05-05-2011 56 50 106 22

320262604299 SHANTANU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH MAMATA DEVI Male 18-11-2013 64 42 106 23

320262604272 LAXMI KUMARI MUKESH CHOUDHARY TINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 52 105 24

320262603027 HARSH RAJ HARERAM SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 58 47 105 25

320262606023 PIYUSH KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 44 104 26

320262606283 ANKUSH RAJ SANJAY YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 47 103 27

320262607119 SNEHA KUMARI SHRAVAN PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 30-07-2012 56 46 102 28

320262605373 RITIK KUMAR RAM BABU RAM RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 48 101 29

320262605004 SHAKSHI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 16-09-2012 54 46 100 30

320262603026 DIVYA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 45 99 31

320262607193 RITIK KUMAR SUBODH DAS PRATIMA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 50 49 99 32

320262605278 SOURAV RANJAN RAJIV RANJAN SANGITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 47 51 98 33

320262607048 GAURAV KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 48 50 98 34
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320262606282 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY VISHWAKARMA SHOBHA SANJAY
VISHWAKARMA Male 05-06-2012 46 52 98 35

320262607054 ANKIT KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHNA KUMAR LALKHIYA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 51 47 98 36

320262604198 PRIYANKA KUMARI MISTAR VARMA SUNITA VARMA Female 20-04-2012 46 51 97 37

320262607113 SAURABH KUMAR SHLOK RAY RINKU DEVI Male 03-06-2012 45 52 97 38

320262607042 BABLEE KUMARI SHARVAN PAL DUKHANI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 52 44 96 39

320262605474 SUNNY KUMAR RAMLAL PAL RAMIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 39 96 40

320262606303 ANKIT KUMAR SANJIT DAS BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 37 96 41

320262604006 NARAYAN KUMAR PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY RINKU DEVI Male 17-04-2012 48 48 96 42

320262606486 RAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU RUPA Male 01-01-2011 45 50 95 43

320262604023 SUHANI KUMARI MANOJ RAY DHARMASHILA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 53 42 95 44

320262602396 KARISHMA KUMARI DINESH RAY VIMALI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 55 40 95 45

320262602266 MAYNK RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 04-04-2012 43 51 94 46

320262603149 SHIVANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-10-2014 53 41 94 47

320262607614 AVINASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 10-11-2014 55 39 94 48

320262604420 JYOTI KUMARI NARESH PAL RITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 51 42 93 49

320262602010 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BIDESH RAY CHANDANI DEVI Female 29-06-2016 39 54 93 50

320262606489 RIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 45 47 92 51

320262605152 SURUTI KUMARI RAJ KISHORE PRASAD MAMTA KUMARI Female 10-03-2013 45 47 92 52

320262603108 JHAMU KUMAR JAYRAM PAL SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 49 91 53

320262604298 RAGNI PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 53 38 91 54

320262604086 MD SHAQUIB MD FIROZ ALAM GULSHAN KHATOON Male 26-01-2013 45 46 91 55

320262601344 CHAMPA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR LABITI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 37 90 56

320262606142 ADITYA KUMAR RINTU KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 44 89 57

320262601295 SUJATA KUMARI ARUN RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 54 89 58

320262607439 ROCKY KUMAR UDAY MAHTO HEMANTI DEVI Male 30-04-2012 48 41 89 59

320262607002 NISHU KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY BEBI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 48 41 89 60

320262603156 NIKKI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV LAUGIYA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 45 43 88 61

320262602090 SOMYA DHARSHAN CHANDAN KUMAR REENA SINHA Female 15-11-2012 49 38 87 62

320262603282 ANJESH KUMAR KRISHNA PAL KLAWATI DEVI Male 05-05-2013 48 39 87 63

320262607565 PUNAM KUMARI VIJENDRA RAY CHANDANI DEVI Female 24-04-2012 49 37 86 64

320262604067 MD AKIF MD AJAHAR MIYA BEBI KHATOON Male 02-10-2009 44 41 85 65

320262603051 SANJEEV KUMAR INDAL MALLIK DAULATI DEVI Male 13-04-2012 43 42 85 66

320262607673 AVINASH KUMAR YUGESHWAR KUMAR
CHAUDHARI KIRAN DEVI Male 20-08-2012 37 48 85 67
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320262606213 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-06-2013 50 35 85 68

320262603308 SAURAV KUMAR LAGAN RAY DENJU DEVI Male 10-03-2015 48 37 85 69

320262607422 SANJANA KUMARI TUNNU PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 50 34 84 70

320262602318 SACHIN KUMAR DHIRENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 44 40 84 71

320262607065 RANJAN KUMAR SHATRUGHAN PASWAN VEERMAJO DEVI Male 03-02-2012 44 40 84 72

320262607078 KARAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 47 37 84 73

320262605352 SAMIR KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 42 42 84 74

320262602445 SAHIL KUMAR PAL GANESH PAL ANJALI KUMARI Male 14-03-2012 42 41 83 75

320262601450 KHUSHI KUMARI BALMIKI PASWAN SHRIMANTI DEVI Female 06-07-2016 41 42 83 76

320262604151 ALTASHA PRAVIN MD SOHAIL AHMAD SHAMSHAD BEGAM Female 19-01-2011 40 42 82 77

320262606368 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA GURIYA KUMARI Male 02-04-2012 44 38 82 78

320262606211 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 53 29 82 79

320262607397 ANKIT KUMAR TEJ NARAYAN SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 42 82 80

320262604528 SHIWANI KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 37 82 81

320262602066 RAJNANDANI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 54 27 81 82

320262601423 SWEETI KUMARI BABLU SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 40 80 83

320262604457 SOHANI KUMARI NITISH  KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 37 79 84

320262605417 BANDANA KUMARI RAMANUJ MISTRI SUEEYA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 35 44 79 85

320262605141 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 39 40 79 86

320262602393 ANUPAM KUMARI DINESH RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 39 79 87

320262606155 DHIRAJ KUMAR RUDAL PAL GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 36 78 88

320262604363 GAURAV KUMAR MUNNA RAVIDAS RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 35 78 89

320262602319 NANDNI KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH TUSHI DEVI Female 18-06-2011 33 44 77 90

320262605481 GUDDU KUMAR RAMSHLOK SAW SOSHILA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 36 41 77 91

320262602456 RANJEET KUMAR GANGASAGAR PAL LILA DEVI Male 25-12-2010 41 35 76 92

320262604254 SATYAM MOHAN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 35 41 76 93

320262603362 SWATA KUMARI LATE MUKESH KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-01-2013 41 35 76 94

320262603487 LAXMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 10-02-2010 41 34 75 95

320262601208 AKSHRA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 37 38 75 96

320262607198 SANDIP KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 35 39 74 97

320262607141 NEHA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 13-08-2011 35 39 74 98

320262607079 MAYANK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PASWAN SUSHMA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 43 31 74 99

320262607271 SONU KUMAR SULENDRA SAW RANJAN DEVI Male 01-02-2013 32 42 74 100

320262607609 KAJAL KUMARI VINDU CHAUDHARY HEMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 42 73 101
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320262607478 SHANTI KUMARI UMESH RAY UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 36 73 102

320262604261 AARSI PRAVIN MOKHTAR ALAM RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 06-06-2011 33 40 73 103

320262607321 ROSHNI KUMARI SUNIL RAY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 30 43 73 104

320262602394 ANURADHA KUMARI DINESH RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 37 72 105

320262602320 SANDHYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH TUSHI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 33 39 72 106

320262601493 ROCKY KUMAR BHOLA RAY BABITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 35 37 72 107

320262602110 SAHIL KUMAR CHANDAN YADAV GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 30 71 108

320262601434 ANKIT KUMAR BAIJNATH RAY RINKU DEVI Male 18-09-2011 39 32 71 109

320262602027 BEAUTI KUMARI BIMLESH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 36 35 71 110

320262605234 SALONI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 111

320262605031 MOHIT SINGH PINTU KUMAR SHISAV PRIYA KUMARI Male 05-04-2012 32 39 71 112

320262607087 ADITI RAJ SHIV SANKAR REKHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 32 39 71 113

320262603024 SUMIT KUMAR HARENDRA THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 42 70 114

320262607551 SURUCHI KUMARI VIJAY RAY GYANTI DEVI Female 03-09-2010 31 39 70 115

320262601456 KHUSBU KUMARI BARFI RAY LARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 116

320262604050 SALONI KUMARI MANTU RAY RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 31 70 117

320262601032 SANIA KHATOON AJAHAR MIYA BEBI KHATOON Female 02-02-2012 33 37 70 118

320262606247 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY MOCHI BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 36 69 119

320262601109 DEV KUMAR SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 32 37 69 120

320262607004 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHAMBHU SAW SABUJA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 36 33 69 121

320262607003 MANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU ROY CHANDANI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 36 33 69 122

320262606370 RISHAV KUMAR VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA MUNNI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 36 33 69 123

320262601273 CHUNNU KUMAR ARJUN RAY FULA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 28 39 67 124

320262602371 MANTOSH KUMAR DINANATH RAY DHANO DEVI Male 04-05-2012 32 35 67 125

320262606110 BINDU KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR GANGOJALI DEVI Female 12-11-2006 35 31 66 126

320262604194 SAJAN KUMARI MINTU PASWAAN VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 40 66 127

320262601233 VARSHA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 35 65 128

320262603191 KAJAL KUMARI JWALA PRASAD YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 42 65 129

320262607594 SOHANA KUMARI VIMAL SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 20-07-2013 29 36 65 130

320262605385 TANNU KUMARI RAM KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 33 64 131

320262604458 MITHI KUMARI NITISH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 31 33 64 132

320262604207 ADARSH KUMAR MITHILESH PANDEY GITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 34 30 64 133

320262605216 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 29 35 64 134

320262606458 SALONI KUMARI SATYENDRA RAY GEETA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 29 34 63 135

320262606191 RAJVIR SINGH SAMUL SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 17-03-2013 32 31 63 136
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320262606314 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJIV SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 31 32 63 137

320262602298 MANISH KUMAR DHARMVIR RAVIDAS RITA DEVI Male 21-06-2011 36 26 62 138

320262605217 GAURAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 17-08-2011 22 40 62 139

320262601019 AMAN KUMAR PASWAN ABHISHEK KUMAR
PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Male 02-05-2013 29 33 62 140

320262607672 NISHANT KUMAR YOGI KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 25-12-2010 31 30 61 141

320262603117 NIKKI KUMARI JITENDAR THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 142

320262601404 NEHA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 35 26 61 143

320262603195 SANGEETA KUMARI KALESHWAR PASWAN VAIJAYANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2013 34 27 61 144

320262601290 RITIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-08-2013 28 33 61 145

320262601239 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL RAY PARAVATI DEVI Female 08-07-2010 28 31 59 146

320262602365 AMIT KUMAR DILIP SHARMA RESHAM DEVI Male 06-10-2011 28 31 59 147

320262605458 VIBHA KUMARI RAMESH RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 24 35 59 148

320262607044 LAXMI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR
PANDEY ARTI KHMARI Female 12-10-2012 30 29 59 149

320262602352 MONAKA KUMARI DILIP MAHTO KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 35 59 150

320262602006 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BHUSHAN RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 30 59 151

320262601020 SOHIT KUMAR PASWAN ABHISHEK KUMAR
PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Male 02-05-2012 26 32 58 152

320262601321 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ARVIND RAM KAUSHALIYA DEVI Male 03-05-2008 27 30 57 153

320262601483 ABHAY KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 10-08-2009 22 34 56 154

320262603456 NANDANI KUMARI MANISH SAW KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 13-08-2011 22 34 56 155

320262604080 AALIYA PRAVIN MD ASLAM HUSAIN SHAMA MADINA Female 27-01-2012 31 25 56 156

320262605333 RAJNI KUMARI RAJU YADAV BEBY DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 27 56 157

320262603147 SHAHIL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 18 37 55 158

320262603105 SULEKHA KUMARI JAYNATH RAY PARTIMA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 29 26 55 159

320262606456 MUSKAN KUMARI SATYENDRA RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 29 26 55 160

320262605197 PARI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 16-10-2013 21 33 54 161

320262604179 MANTASHA PRAVIN MD. SOHAIL AHMAD SHAMSHAD Female 08-11-2008 24 29 53 162

320262604289 RACHANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 22 31 53 163

320262604190 HARERAM KUMAR MEGHAN RAY KUNSUDHRI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 23 30 53 164

320262601388 RAKHI KUMARI AVODH KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 22 30 52 165

320262602497 KUNAL KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 10-04-2013 21 31 52 166

320262602321 ANSHU KUMARI DHIRIKNANDAN RAY LALPADI DEVI Female 20-04-2009 23 28 51 167

320262607205 NISHU KUMARI SUBODH RAY REENA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 20 31 51 168

320262606055 LAXMI KUMARI RANJIT PASWAAN SANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2010 17 33 50 169
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320262607043 SARASWATI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR
PANDAY ARTI KUMARI Female 26-11-2013 20 30 50 170

320262605198 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 15 34 49 171

320262602472 SUNNY KUMAR GIRISH THAKUR PHULMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 31 49 172

320262606049 GAUTAM KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR DAS GYANTI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 25 24 49 173

320262605457 RISHI KUMAR RAMESH RAY GUDIYA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 23 25 48 174

320262607509 RUPA KUMARI VATORAN PASWAN CHNDRAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 25 46 175

320262603189 SANDHYA KUMARI JWALA PAASWAAN VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 29 46 176

320262602081 LAKSHMI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 19 26 45 177

320262606249 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAAN KAMLA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 16 27 43 178

320262601439 AYUSH RAJ BALAGI SALAUNI KUMARI Male 15-07-2012 19 23 42 179

320262601002 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD AAZAAD ALI AFSANA PRAWEEN Male 10-05-2012 12 27 39 180

320262604410 SWEETI KUMARI NANDU PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 20-03-2010 4 34 38 181

320262607084 ARTI KUMARI SHIV MAHADEVI PAL DHANMANTI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 7 30 37 182

320262606157 MUSKAN KUMARI RUPAL KUMAR LAGANI DEVI Female 20-03-2010 12 24 36 183

320262601326 DILRAJ KUMAR ARVIND SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 5 26 31 184

320262606160 RITU KUMARI SAALO PASWAAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 9 19 28 185
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320262607364 KRITI RAJ SURENDRA SAURAV RUPA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 68 62 130 1

320262603209 LUCKY KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 02-11-2013 75 55 130 2

320262607482 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR MANUTA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 65 53 118 3

320262601125 ANOKHI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 65 49 114 4

320262605059 SHIVAM KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 13-07-2013 57 55 112 5

320262604083 MD ARYAN MD AZAD ALAM KHUSHBOO KHATOON Male 20-09-2012 59 52 111 6

320262603296 ADITYA RAJ KUNAL PASWAN ANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2013 52 54 106 7

320262604490 TANYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 53 52 105 8

320262607363 MANISH KUMAR SURENDRA SAHNI RUBIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 52 104 9

320262601286 KRISHNA RAJ ARUN KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Male 29-08-2012 55 44 99 10

320262607448 PRATYUSH KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR ANUSHA KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 54 44 98 11

320262607126 SUNNY KUMAR SHRVAN KUMAR KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 52 45 97 12

320262601189 SUPRIYA BHARTI AMRENDRA KUMAR
NIRALA KIRAN DEVI Female 30-05-2012 56 39 95 13

320262603054 MOHIT KUMAR INDERJEET MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 51 94 14

320262606419 CHANDAN KUMAR SATENDRA PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 44 93 15

320262602464 ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 08-01-2012 47 46 93 16

320262604089 SUFI PRAVEEN MD ILIAS SHABNAM KHATOON Female 28-07-2011 51 41 92 17

320262605079 ANU KUMARI PRAMOD DAS DHANAPATIYA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 45 47 92 18

320262606266 ADITYA RAJ KUMAR SANJAY RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 21-10-2013 43 49 92 19

320262607549 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIJAY RAY GITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 38 53 91 20

320262604017 ISHIKA RANI MANOJ PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 49 38 87 21

320262607090 SRISTI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 46 40 86 22

320262604212 ANKIT KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 35 51 86 23

320262603292 ARADHYA KUMARI KUMAR RAVISH AARTI KUMARI Female 09-10-2012 46 40 86 24

320262607155 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SITARAM DAS MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 39 86 25

320262607019 SUNITA KUMARI SHANKAR DAS SANJU DEVI Female 08-06-2012 43 42 85 26

320262607143 RIJU KUMARI SIKANDAR MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 10-04-2011 43 41 84 27

320262605104 PRITAM KUMAR PRATAP KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 44 40 84 28

320262601070 VIVEK KUMAR AJAY RAM KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-01-2012 38 45 83 29

320262602178 ANURADHA KUMARI DEEP NARAYAN RAY GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 29 83 30

320262606156 KUMAR GAURAV RUDAL YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 33 81 31

320262604078 MD NAUSHAD MD ASLAM SHABANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 41 40 81 32

320262601149 ABHISHEK KUMAR ALAKHDEV MOCHI SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 46 80 33

320262606405 KAJAL KUMARI SARVAN PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 47 80 34
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320262607089 SHREYA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 06-03-2013 40 40 80 35

320262607585 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR VIKRAM KUMAR MANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 44 79 36

320262607427 SOHANI KUMARI TUNTUN RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 42 79 37

320262607573 FRUITY SINGH VIKAS SINGH MANITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 46 33 79 38

320262602280 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 47 31 78 39

320262606353 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 40

320262603119 ARPITA KUMARI JITENDRA ANNU DEVI Female 31-10-2012 40 37 77 41

320262604011 SATYENDRA KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 32 44 76 42

320262602214 SONI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 03-03-2014 38 37 75 43

320262606471 KHUSHBO KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 26-06-2011 40 34 74 44

320262602094 KANHAIYA KUMAR CHANDAN MAHTO LALITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 36 38 74 45

320262601148 RAUSHANI KUMARI AKSHYA PAL PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 35 74 46

320262606463 SAJILA KUMARI SH SUNNY PAL Female 01-01-2013 39 35 74 47

320262607234 SRISHTI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MATHUR MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 37 74 48

320262606086 ADITYA RAJ RAVI KUMAR JAYSWAL MIRA KUMARI Male 24-10-2011 38 35 73 49

320262607121 VICKY KUMAR SHRAVN KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 39 34 73 50

320262606122 ABHIGYAN KUMAR RAVISH KUMAR AARATI KUMARI Male 06-12-2013 31 42 73 51

320262601403 DIPANSHU KUMAR BABLU KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 25-11-2014 34 39 73 52

320262607319 RADHA KUMARI SUNIL RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 32 72 53

320262607026 KRISH RAJ SHANKAR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 35 72 54

320262603337 NEHA KUMARI LALBABU MOCHI REKHA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 37 34 71 55

320262606096 PRIYA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN SINGH MENIKA DEVI Female 13-03-2013 41 30 71 56

320262604509 ANAMIKA RAJ PAPPU GIRI RANJANA DEVI Female 20-05-2013 33 38 71 57

320262607069 PAPPU KUMAR SHESHMANI KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2014 34 37 71 58

320262601121 SANIA PRAVIN AKBAR HUSSAIN ROZY KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 34 36 70 59

320262603388 KUMAR HEMANT RAJ LOKNATH RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 32 38 70 60

320262607322 TANNU KUMARI SUNIL RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 30 40 70 61

320262607451 SONAPATI KUMARI UDIT PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 44 69 62

320262603186 PAWAN KUMAR JOGINDRA PASWAN MUNAKI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 39 68 63

320262607410 SINTU KUMAR TINKU SAV SHANTI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 32 36 68 64

320262603314 SAURAV KUMAR LAL BAHADUR RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 28 40 68 65

320262607108 SHISHUPAL KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 33 68 66

320262601063 ROHIT KUMAR AJAY PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 32 67 67

320262601417 SAHIL KUMAR BABLU RAM SIMA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 36 31 67 68

320262606374 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 37 67 69
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320262604116 UJMA PRAVEEN MD MUNNA RESHAMI KHATUN Female 26-09-2011 28 37 65 70

320262605445 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH MOCHI JEETA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 31 34 65 71

320262603100 SOHANI KUMARI JAYESH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 37 65 72

320262606257 SONI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SOHA DEVO Female 01-01-2014 36 29 65 73

320262602391 UTSAV RAJ DINESH PRASAD MEHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 27-03-2011 30 34 64 74

320262604373 PANKAJ KUMAR MUNNU SAW JULI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 34 30 64 75

320262603331 CHHOTI KUMARI LALAN PRASAD VARMA MINA VARMA Female 01-01-2012 31 33 64 76

320262603378 PRITI KUMARI LAXMAN PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 26 38 64 77

320262605496 PINKI KUMARI RANDHIR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 02-04-2010 28 35 63 78

320262601407 SURUTI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 04-03-2012 25 38 63 79

320262602002 PUSPANJALI KUMARI BHUSAN PASWAN KULMANTI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 26 37 63 80

320262607644 PIYUSH KUMAR VIRU SAW KIRAN DEVI Male 22-01-2011 27 35 62 81

320262606121 SHILPI KUMARI RAVIRANJAN PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 12-03-2011 28 34 62 82

320262604499 MUSKAN KUMARI PANKAJ RAM SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 35 62 83

320262603464 VERSHA KUMARI MANOHAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 27 62 84

320262607029 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR RAM LEELA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 26 36 62 85

320262603164 SAGAR KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 27 35 62 86

320262604061 RESHMI KUMARI MAULESHWAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 19-12-2010 28 33 61 87

320262604004 TANNU KUMARI MANOJ MISTRI RITA DEVI Female 13-10-2011 23 38 61 88

320262606062 PRITI KUMARI RANJIT RAY PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 35 61 89

320262607375 RUPESH KUMAR SURESH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 28 33 61 90

320262607634 ANKITA KUMARI VIPIN SINGH VINDU DEVI Female 20-04-2013 24 37 61 91

320262605022 BABLI KUMARI PINKI SAW REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 34 60 92

320262601491 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA RAY JYANTI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 25 35 60 93

320262606267 ANNU KUMARI SANJAY RAY SOHA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 32 28 60 94

320262602103 RANVIR KUMAR CHANDAN RAM MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 29 60 95

320262604270 KRISH KUMAR MUKESH CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 30 30 60 96

320262603148 SHIVANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 18-07-2013 26 34 60 97

320262604534 SIMPI KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 27 59 98

320262603244 SHIVANI KUMARI KARAMVIR RAJ RUBY DEVI Female 08-02-2012 26 33 59 99

320262604556 KOMAL KUMARI PARSHURAM CHAUDHARI RINA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 27 32 59 100

320262607070 TANNU KUMARI SHESHMANI KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 25 34 59 101

320262603488 MAHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ARTIMA KUMARI Female 04-10-2013 26 33 59 102

320262605281 SONALI KUMARI RAJIV RAY GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 36 58 103

320262607547 CHANDA KUMARI VIJAY RAM NILAM DEVI Female 02-04-2012 30 28 58 104
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320262601029 RUCHI RAZZ ADITYA RAJ PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 09-08-2012 25 33 58 105

320262606263 ANSHU KUMAR SANJAY RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 31 57 106

320262606001 PUSHPA KUMARI RANJAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 30 57 107

320262607663 SMITA KUMARI WISHNATH YADAV SURBILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 108

320262606438 GANITA KUMARI SATRODJAN DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 20 36 56 109

320262605446 SONAKCHI KUMARI RAMESH MOCHI JEETA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 24 32 56 110

320262607103 PRINCE KUMAR SHIVNATH RAI KAVI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 32 55 111

320262606379 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 28 54 112

320262603423 RABINA KUMARI MAHESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 113

320262603303 SHIVAM KUNDAN SAV LAHERI ASHA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 25 28 53 114

320262604408 ASAMANI KUMARI NANDLAL PASWAN DEVMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 27 53 115

320262607182 KAJAL KUMARI SUBHAS PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 26 53 116

320262606264 ATITHI KUMARI SANJAY RAM ARTI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 24 29 53 117

320262604495 MAHI KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Female 02-12-2010 25 27 52 118

320262607157 PINKI KUMARI SNJAY PASWAN SHKUNTLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 33 52 119

320262603333 CHANDAN KUMAR LALAN RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 20 32 52 120

320262606490 SAVANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR NILU DEVI Female 22-08-2013 26 26 52 121

320262604178 MD. ARMAN ANSARI MD. SHAMSHAN ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Male 01-02-2007 18 33 51 122

320262605391 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM NATH RAM BECHANI DEVI Male 02-02-2011 21 30 51 123

320262605408 RIMA KUMARI RAMADHIN PASWAN SUGANI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 28 23 51 124

320262602405 ABHISHEK KUMAR DIPLAL SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 28-12-2010 26 23 49 125

320262604552 RAGNI KUMARI PARMANAND PRASAD
SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 26 23 49 126

320262606497 KALLU KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN SAKUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 32 48 127

320262603322 SONI KUMARI LALAN DAS MANJU DEVI Female 05-02-2013 24 24 48 128

320262606163 SANNY PATEL SADHU MAHTO SUJANTI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 19 28 47 129

320262601138 NEHA KUMARI AKHILESH RAM RANJANA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 18 28 46 130

320262607276 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNDAR YADAV CHIKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 29 42 131

320262606376 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 26 40 132

320262604426 SUNITA KUMARI NAVAL YADAV LALO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 19 39 133

320262602126 BANDANA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 Absent 38 38 Disqualified

320262601360 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 13 24 134
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320262606128 AMAN KUMAR REKHA KUMARI NABIN KUMAR NISCHAL Male 11-10-2013 75 69 144 1

320262601355 ANSHU BIRAJ ASHOK MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 58 122 2

320262607649 PRIYANSHI KUMARI VISHNU KANT MISHRA SANYUKTA KUMARI Female 06-08-2013 71 51 122 3

320262607225 KALPNA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR NILU DEVI Female 11-09-2012 64 56 120 4

320262605390 AYUSH KUMAR RAM NATH PRASAD SAW BIBHA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 70 50 120 5

320262601023 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ABINASH KUMAR ANKITA KUMARI Male 04-07-2013 61 51 112 6

320262604282 HARIOM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ANU DEVI Male 02-02-2013 62 46 108 7

320262602302 HARSH RAJ DHIRAJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 54 54 108 8

320262607171 KOMAL SONU KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 30-08-2013 57 49 106 9

320262602030 KAREESHMA KUMARI BINAY SAW ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 56 101 10

320262601480 RASA KUMARI BHOLA CHAUHAN PRABHAWATI  DEVI Female 11-01-2012 58 43 101 11

320262605290 RITIK KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAW RUBY DEVI Male 02-01-2011 50 50 100 12

320262605356 SONAM RANI RAKESH KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 35 98 13

320262605199 RAJ KUMAR RAJEEV SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 29-11-2012 47 50 97 14

320262601381 AMAN KUMAR AVDHESH SAW NISHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 48 92 15

320262606401 KOMAL KUMARI SANTU MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Female 09-09-2011 38 53 91 16

320262606189 LAVKUSH KUMAR SAMBHU YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 46 44 90 17

320262601127 KARINA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 48 42 90 18

320262603269 AASTHA KUMARI KRIPANAND PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 45 44 89 19

320262602136 KISHU RAJ CHHOTE LAL YADAV SAROJ DEVI Male 07-12-2010 44 44 88 20

320262603301 RAJA KUMAR KUNDAN MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 50 88 21

320262603057 PRAGYA RAJ INDRAJEET KUMAR KUNDAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 46 41 87 22

320262606403 PRIYANSHI KUMARI SARADAR BHAGAT SINGH SONI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 46 41 87 23

320262606413 HIMANSHU RAJ SATENDRA KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 40 47 87 24

320262607589 SATYAM KUMAR VIMAL KISHOR SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 51 36 87 25

320262604369 PRIYA KUMARI MUNNA THAKUR GUDDI DEVI Female 14-11-2013 44 42 86 26

320262602452 SUDHANSHU KUMAR GANESH RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 43 85 27

320262607371 PRASHANT KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARI SHOBHA KUMARI Male 01-04-2012 40 45 85 28

320262607330 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL YADAV MOSAM KUMARI Female 15-02-2013 46 39 85 29

320262603010 PRIYANKA KUMARI GUDDU YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 15-04-2013 39 45 84 30

320262607206 SAHIL KUMAR SUBODH RAY UMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 41 83 31

320262607406 MOHIT RAJ TILAK SAW JHUNNI DEVI Male 16-02-2011 49 33 82 32

320262602290 ISIKA KUMARI DHARMVEER SINGH SANGEETA KUMARI Female 28-05-2012 40 42 82 33

320262604464 PRIYANKA KUMARI NUNU YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 36 82 34

320262601281 SURAJ KUMAR ARUN GUPTA GURIYA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 44 37 81 35
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320262605214 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 16-11-2012 37 44 81 36

320262605420 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMAYAN SAW ASHA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 43 38 81 37

320262605103 PRIYANSHU RAJ PRANESH KUMAR SULOCHNA DEVI Male 19-12-2013 31 47 78 38

320262604326 SONAM KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 22-11-2010 32 45 77 39

320262602264 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PANDIT PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 45 77 40

320262604225 PRINCE KUMAR MITHLESH YADAV SARWATI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 38 39 77 41

320262607610 PALLAVI KUMARI VINESH MISTRI KIRAN DEVI Female 12-07-2013 36 41 77 42

320262606162 SHUBHAM KUMAR SADANAND PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 43 33 76 43

320262602008 AYUSH KUMAR BHUSHAN THAKUR SONA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 39 36 75 44

320262601031 MARIYA PARWEEN AFTAB ALAM FARZANA PARWEEN Female 02-02-2012 33 42 75 45

320262607077 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR LEELA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 40 35 75 46

320262603042 MANISH KUMAR HIRA PASWAN DHANWARTI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 36 38 74 47

320262603432 MAUSAM KUMARI MAHESH SAW RUBI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 39 35 74 48

320262601003 KHUSHI KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 33 41 74 49

320262602367 RADHA KUMARI DILIP YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 35 38 73 50

320262604525 PRITY KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR  PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Female 05-06-2013 34 39 73 51

320262607487 RAJNANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 20-07-2011 31 41 72 52

320262604310 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH RAM NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 32 72 53

320262607571 SHIVAM JHA VIKAS KUMAR JHA PUTUL DEVI Male 13-04-2012 33 39 72 54

320262601164 INDRAJIT KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 31 41 72 55

320262607540 MUSKAN KUMARI VIJAY MAHATO SANO DEVI Female 02-08-2012 34 38 72 56

320262605484 PARI KUMARI RANBIR KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 37 35 72 57

320262602115 RUPA KUMARI CHANDESWAR PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 29 71 58

320262603236 KHUSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR SHIMPU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 36 35 71 59

320262601382 ANSHU KUMAR AVDHESH SAW NISHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 39 70 60

320262604311 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH RAM MENU DEVI Female 29-08-2012 41 28 69 61

320262607545 PRATIGYA VIJAY PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 25 43 68 62

320262607411 SANDHYA KUMARI TIPU RAM SHUSHMA DEVI Female 25-03-2010 38 29 67 63

320262605388 DEVNAND KUMAR RAM MURTI KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Male 05-12-2011 33 34 67 64

320262606188 KALLU KUMAR SAMBHU YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 36 31 67 65

320262601151 LAKSHMI KUMARI ALOK SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 36 67 66

320262602089 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 15-09-2013 32 34 66 67

320262606434 ANJALI KUMARI SATISH RAM RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2008 23 41 64 68

320262606101 SARITA KUMARI RAVI VARMA REKHA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 30 34 64 69
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320262601175 MIRA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR PRIYANDARSHNI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 32 32 64 70

320262606439 KHUSHI KUMARI SATRUDHAN  PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 31 32 63 71

320262604204 ASHISH KUMAR MITHILESH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 29 62 72

320262602403 ABHA KUMARI DIPAK PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 31 62 73

320262603335 JULI KUMARI LALAN SAW JAYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 42 60 74

320262602224 SACHIN KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR PHULAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 75

320262604558 RAJNIKANT KUMAR PARSHURAM MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 24 36 60 76

320262601464 CHHOTU KUMAR BHAGWAN PASWAN DHANESHWARI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 26 34 60 77

320262607524 RAUSHANI KUMARI VIJAY CHOUDHARY RAJI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 33 59 78

320262606056 SUMINTRA KUMARI RANJIT PASWAN RADHA  DEVI Female 10-05-2013 30 29 59 79

320262605485 RIYA KUMARI RANBIR KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 01-03-2010 24 33 57 80

320262602247 SAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDER SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 81

320262605472 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMKRIT YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 26 31 57 82

320262603399 TUN KUMAR MADAN YADAV RAMKALI DEVI Male 04-05-2013 25 32 57 83

320262603387 AJIT KUMAR LOHA MANJHI KANTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 35 56 84

320262605368 RIYA KUMARI RAKESH SINGH RAKHI DEVI Female 26-06-2011 22 34 56 85

320262603079 ROHINI KUMARI JANARDAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 13 43 56 86

320262603481 DHARMVEER KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 28 28 56 87

320262603422 VIVEK KUMAR MAHESH PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 24 31 55 88

320262601215 MANJUSHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 24-02-2014 21 34 55 89

320262605006 KARISHMA KUMARI PAVAN YADAV ROHANI DEVI Female 30-06-2015 24 31 55 90

320262606005 AYUSH KUMAR RANJAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 28 54 91

320262607207 KESHYAM KUMAR SUBODH SAW SIYA DEVI Male 02-04-2011 26 28 54 92

320262604322 SIMRAN KUMARI MUKESH SINGH DIMPI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 24 29 53 93

320262607622 RAUSHAN KUMAR VINOD MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-02-2013 20 32 52 94

320262605013 SHURTI RAJ PAWAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 17 34 51 95

320262607235 ARPAN KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 31 49 96

320262603118 KOMAL KUMARI JITENDER RAM NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 33 47 97

320262603199 PRATIGYA KUMARI KAMALNAYAN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 20 27 47 98

320262607415 NANHU KUMARI TRIPURARI YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 22 25 47 99

320262607099 ARADHANA KUMARI SHIVJI PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 26 46 100

320262603028 KARISHMA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 06-12-2011 23 22 45 101

320262604545 KRISHAN KUMAR PAPPU YADAV NIKKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 23 44 102

320262602468 DIVYA KUMARI GAUTMA PASWAN SAROJ DEVI Female 28-02-2012 Absent 20 20 Disqualified
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320262605424 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMBALI PRASAD SARUN DEVI Male 12-06-2012 69 58 127 1

320262606114 AAKANKSHA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 14-03-2013 67 60 127 2

320262602104 MAUSMI KUMARI CHANDAN RAUT RANI DEVI Female 10-12-2012 62 55 117 3

320262601186 RAUSHAN KUMAR AMLESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 30-07-2011 55 51 106 4

320262605093 SUMIT KUMAR PRAMOD MISTRI REVI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 37 89 5

320262605221 LAXMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NIKKI KUMARI Male 10-02-2012 47 42 89 6

320262606496 JITNI KUMARI SHAMBHU PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 43 39 82 7

320262602168 AADRSH KUMAR DABLU PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 07-08-2012 42 39 81 8

320262607423 RADHA KUMARI TUNTUN BIND SANGITA DEVI Female 12-05-2009 44 36 80 9

320262607303 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 41 37 78 10

320262605461 SURAJ KUMAR RAMFALYADAV SAKALI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 33 39 72 11

320262607229 RISHIKESH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 40 69 12

320262602117 ANAMIKA KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 24 43 67 13

320262607502 SURUCHI KUMARI UTTAM PASWAN LAXAMINI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 28 28 56 14

320262607118 MONI KUMARI SHRAVAN MAHTO YASHODA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 25 55 15

320262602067 RAJPATI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN PRASAD MUTURA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 19 33 52 16

320262602064 SIMRAN KUMARI BRAJKISHOR KUMAR SINKU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 26 26 52 17

320262604504 MONI KUMARI PAPPU  KUMAR KRANTI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 11 30 41 18
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320262604267 BISWAJEET KUMAR MRITYUNJAY PRASAD
SINGH SHAILA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 78 66 144 1

320262606420 ABHISHEK KUMAR SATENDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 78 65 143 2

320262601292 VISHNU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI Male 12-10-2012 68 68 136 3

320262605058 AVINASH KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 14-08-2012 76 59 135 4

320262603437 RANI KUMARI MAMTA DEVI PRAMOD KUMAR Female 05-07-2012 61 65 126 5

320262604158 MOHAMMAD SHAGIL MD VASIM ANVAR SHAMA PRAVEEN Male 15-02-2012 66 58 124 6

320262607648 ANKIT RAJ VISHAL KUSHWAHA SONI MEHTA Male 12-08-2012 67 51 118 7

320262602093 RISHI KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
SWARNKAR REENA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 59 58 117 8

320262602076 ADITYA RANJAN CHANDAN KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 66 51 117 9

320262606125 KRISHNA KUMAR RAVISHANKAR RAY REKHA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 59 54 113 10

320262601475 SAGAR KUMAR BHIM GOP PHULA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 62 50 112 11

320262606311 AMIT KUMAR SANJIV BISHWAKRMA REKHA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 58 53 111 12

320262605256 AADITYA KUMAR RAJESH RAM BABY DEVI Male 19-12-2012 50 61 111 13

320262607211 NISHA KUMAR SUDAMA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 51 110 14

320262605326 RAJA KUMAR RAJU SAO PUNAM DEVI Male 03-04-2012 53 56 109 15

320262601107 SANYA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 66 43 109 16

320262604526 NEHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SONI ANJALI DEVI Female 15-04-2010 59 49 108 17

320262601312 MUSKAN KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 19-08-2011 51 53 104 18

320262602418 AASHISH KUMAR DURGESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 56 48 104 19

320262605257 AARYAN KUMAR RAJESH RAM BABY DEVI Male 19-12-2012 56 47 103 20

320262603284 SHIVANI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA DURGA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 52 50 102 21

320262604243 MOHMMAD KAISAR ALAM MOHAMMAD MOKHTAR
ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATUN Male 02-04-2011 56 46 102 22

320262605097 KOMAL KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 54 48 102 23

320262601083 SANIYA KUMAR AJAY VISHWAKARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-09-2010 59 41 100 24

320262605500 RIDDHIMA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 43 56 99 25

320262602029 AYUSH KUMAR BINAY RAJAK GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 52 99 26

320262602275 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 21-03-2013 51 48 99 27

320262602084 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 54 44 98 28

320262604406 SHARDA KUMARI NANDKISHOR VERMA SIMA KUMARI Female 04-02-2012 51 47 98 29

320262607623 ARADHYA MISHRA VINOD MISHRA ARTI MISHRA Female 30-09-2013 56 42 98 30

320262606087 RAGNI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR VARMA BABI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 55 40 95 31

320262606452 SANTANU KUMAR RAJAK SATYENDRA KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 24-08-2010 45 49 94 32

320262604185 SANA PRAVEEN MD.RAFIK ANSARI RASHIDA KHATOON Female 25-12-2012 50 44 94 33
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320262601468 SAURABH KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 05-05-2013 51 43 94 34

320262607490 PREM RAJ Upendra Kumar RAM NISHA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 49 44 93 35

320262604312 BANTI KUMAR MUKESH RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 49 44 93 36

320262607189 KAJAL KUMARI SUBHASH RAM AMRAWATI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 47 45 92 37

320262607606 MAHI KUMARI VINAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 16-06-2013 54 38 92 38

320262606228 SHILPI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 24-03-2012 54 37 91 39

320262602034 MUNNI KUMARI BINDU KUMAR LALPATI DEVI Female 11-03-2011 47 42 89 40

320262603134 DIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 44 45 89 41

320262601038 AAKANKSHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 51 37 88 42

320262602018 SOMIYA KUMARI BIJENDRA PRASAD AARTI DEVI Female 11-11-2013 56 32 88 43

320262601318 AMIT KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN LALATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 48 87 44

320262602170 SIMRAN KUMARI DABLU VISHWAKARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 44 43 87 45

320262605035 SAPNA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 38 49 87 46

320262603091 PRIYANSI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 28-08-2011 44 42 86 47

320262601451 GANESH KUMAR BALRAM SAW SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2013 41 45 86 48

320262606412 ANSHIKA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 43 42 85 49

320262604402 KHUSHI KUMARI NAND KISHOR RAY SUSHMA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 38 47 85 50

320262602193 ANJALI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SONI SITA DEVI Female 08-02-2013 44 41 85 51

320262607285 AKANSHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 43 42 85 52

320262607050 RANJEET KUMAR SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR SRIMATI KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-09-2012 43 41 84 53

320262605075 BITTU KUMAR PRAKASH SAW HEMLATA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 44 39 83 54

320262607654 ANAMIKA KUMARI VISHWAMITR PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 47 36 83 55

320262603045 DIPU KUMAR HIRALAL PANDIT KUNTI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 43 40 83 56

320262602482 ISHU KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 41 83 57

320262603365 ANJALI KUMARI LATE RAJEEV RANJAN
KUMAR SIKANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 48 33 81 58

320262607083 PUNITA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR VARMA RINKI DEVI Female 14-04-2013 44 37 81 59

320262602033 SHUSHMA KUMARI BINDESHWARI RAY DARBI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 41 38 79 60

320262605172 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAW REKHA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 35 44 79 61

320262602082 MUNNI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR LALATI DEVI Female 19-11-2013 40 39 79 62

320262604174 SANA AFAROZ MD. NAZIR ANSARI AFASANA NISRIN Female 27-06-2011 35 43 78 63

320262603175 SURYA  KUMAR JITENDRA RAY CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 09-01-2012 36 42 78 64

320262607505 SWATI KUMARI VAKIL VISHWAKARMA ANJU DEVI Female 17-12-2012 41 37 78 65

320262604059 SHIVANI KUMARI MARUDHAN PASWAN NAGMATI DEVI Female 11-01-2010 38 39 77 66

320262607255 AYUSH KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR NEHA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 41 36 77 67
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320262605437 LADLI RAMESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 07-07-2011 39 37 76 68

320262605209 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 69

320262604196 RAGNE KUMARI MISHRA PASWAN KUSHUM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 42 76 70

320262605434 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAUDHRI SANJU DEVI Male 14-01-2012 44 32 76 71

320262605050 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PINTU RAY MADHURI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 43 33 76 72

320262605469 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMJI RAY RASHIKA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 36 40 76 73

320262601007 MD SABIR ANSARI ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI NISRAT PRAVEEN Male 09-06-2012 43 33 76 74

320262604139 MOHAMMAD RASHID MD SHAHANAWAJ ALAM SAHAR BANO Male 02-07-2012 36 40 76 75

320262601462 CHHOTU KUMAR BHAGRIT PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 07-08-2012 42 34 76 76

320262604048 PAYAL KUMARI MANTU RAM RUBI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 32 44 76 77

320262605308 MAUSAM KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 08-01-2013 38 38 76 78

320262602135 NISHA KUMARI CHHOTE LAL BHAGAT NAMITA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 40 36 76 79

320262601176 NIDHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 41 34 75 80

320262601425 ROSHNI KUMARI BABLU VERMA LALVANTI DEVI Female 30-11-2012 40 35 75 81

320262606151 SHERYA RAJ ROHIT KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 37 75 82

320262604070 TAHSIN AARZOO MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN NIKHAT PARVEEN Female 31-12-2013 35 40 75 83

320262606494 SALOMI SHAMBHU NATH SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 19-09-2010 32 42 74 84

320262603257 ANKUSH KUMAR KAUSHAL KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 39 35 74 85

320262604244 ANISHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR SONI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 35 37 72 86

320262602194 SONALI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SONI SITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 33 39 72 87

320262602186 SHREYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Female 13-12-2012 35 36 71 88

320262602375 RAGNI KUMARI DINESH BHAGAT POONAM DEVI Female 13-08-2011 31 39 70 89

320262605111 AJAY KUMAR PREM KUMAR RADHA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 35 35 70 90

320262607461 AMARJEET KUMAR UMESH CHOUDHARY BEBI DEVI Male 22-01-2015 32 38 70 91

320262602496 KHUSHI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 29 40 69 92

320262602268 PRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MISTRI SANGITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 31 38 69 93

320262604328 MAHTAB HUSSAIN MUKHTAR ALAM JAHIDA KHATOON Male 08-01-2013 24 45 69 94

320262606460 AASMA KUMARI SATYENDRA SAW JULI DEVI Female 13-08-2011 37 31 68 95

320262603280 SANTOSH KUMAR KRISHNA LAL RAY RITA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 35 33 68 96

320262601245 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL VISHWAKARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 30 38 68 97

320262605404 RANI KUMARI RAM VICHAR BHAGAT SUSHMA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 38 30 68 98

320262607671 SUSHANT KUMAR YOGENDRA
VISHWAKARMA RUBI DEVI Male 29-03-2012 36 31 67 99

320262605159 MUNNA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 29-01-2013 33 34 67 100

320262601440 AMRITA KUMARI BALANAND PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 18-06-2010 25 41 66 101
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320262607208 RIYA KUMARI SUBODH SAW LALITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 41 25 66 102

320262605061 RAUSHNI KUMARI PRABHU NATH PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 31 35 66 103

320262601102 KUKI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 29 37 66 104

320262607601 NEHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR ROY RAVITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 35 30 65 105

320262605387 SUNAINA KUMARI RAM KUMAR MAHTO LALTI DEVI Female 05-08-2011 31 33 64 106

320262603115 PRIYANKA KUMARI JITEENDR RAM REKHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 23 41 64 107

320262605386 NEHA KUMARI RAM KUMAR MAHTO LALTI DEVI Female 15-03-2013 34 30 64 108

320262604386 SHAILESH KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA RENU DEVI Male 22-11-2011 32 31 63 109

320262603256 ALOK KUMAR KAUSHAL KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 30 33 63 110

320262605292 PUSHPA KUMARI RAJKUMAR
VISHWAKARMA BINDU DEVI Female 24-02-2011 27 35 62 111

320262607506 VARUN KUMAR VANSHI PASWAN GUDIA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 30 32 62 112

320262602171 SURYA KUMAR DABLU VISHWAKARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 28 34 62 113

320262601305 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR BEBY DEVI Male 25-12-2011 26 36 62 114

320262606436 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SATISH RAM LAKSHMI NIYA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 30 32 62 115

320262605261 SWATI KUMARI RAJESH RAM RINKU DEVI Female 02-06-2012 29 33 62 116

320262603060 GULSHAN KUMAR INDRAJEET RAY RINKU DEVI Male 10-12-2012 31 31 62 117

320262602223 NIKHIL KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2013 25 37 62 118

320262604467 SHILPA KUMARI OM PRAKASH KUMAR SOMI DEVI Female 01-10-2008 28 33 61 119

320262604331 ANKIT KUMAR MUNGALAL PANDIT GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 28 61 120

320262605242 ADITI GIRI RAJESH KUMAR GIRI ANNU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 33 28 61 121

320262607579 SUHANI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 30 30 60 122

320262601338 AARSI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 29 31 60 123

320262603458 ARSIKA KUMARI MANJAI RAJAK PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 31 29 60 124

320262607510 MAHI KUMARI VEER ABHIMANYU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 05-06-2014 32 28 60 125

320262604502 MINASHI KUMARI PANKU THAKUR BIBHA DEVI Female 01-07-2009 24 35 59 126

320262604098 MD TALIMAN MD JAKIR BANO KHATOON Male 25-06-2010 34 25 59 127

320262604259 PUNAM KUMARI MOHAN SINGH MINA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 25 34 59 128

320262601449 KHUSHI KUMARI BALLU CHAUHAN LAKHI DEVI Female 31-05-2012 21 37 58 129

320262603174 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 29 29 58 130

320262604497 KHUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 36 22 58 131

320262601437 BOBBY DEOL BAJARANGI PASWAN RUBY DEVI Male 06-07-2012 30 28 58 132

320262605495 ROSHAN VERMA RANDHIR KUMAR DIPSHIKHA VERMA Male 26-07-2012 29 29 58 133

320262602286 SONI KUMARI DHARMVEER PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 29-04-2010 26 31 57 134

320262602185 NITISH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR DAULATI DEVI Male 12-03-2011 24 33 57 135

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 18  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: BIHTA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262607067 VARSHA KUMARI SHAYAM LAL SAW RAKHI DEVI Female 16-07-2012 22 35 57 136

320262603452 AMAN RAJ MANISH KUMAR VARMA DEVANTI DEVI Male 29-10-2012 28 29 57 137

320262601082 MONI KUMARI AJAY VERMA ARTI DEVI Female 04-09-2011 18 38 56 138

320262604351 NOBHANTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR MALAKAR RINA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 11 45 56 139

320262607564 KAVITA KUMARI VIJENDRA RAY SONALI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 30 56 140

320262605494 RAJANI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 25 31 56 141

320262607283 ABHISHEK RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 09-09-2013 26 30 56 142

320262603473 KANCHAN KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 06-08-2011 27 28 55 143

320262601062 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 20 35 55 144

320262601268 VIDAYA SAGAR KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 18 37 55 145

320262601361 SUNNY KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 08-05-2010 25 29 54 146

320262605463 RANJANA BHARTI RAMJEE PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-10-2010 21 33 54 147

320262602474 VISHNU KUMAR GOLDEN RAY RENU DEVI Male 24-09-2012 25 29 54 148

320262607112 MANISH KUMAR SHIVTAHAL KUMAR NEELU DEVI Male 25-01-2013 21 33 54 149

320262602419 PAYAL KUMARI FAGU SAW SHILA DEVI Female 27-04-2013 25 29 54 150

320262607403 SANDHYA KUMARI THAKUR RAM SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-01-2010 24 29 53 151

320262603279 MANTOSH KUMAR KRISHNA LAL RAY RITA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 17 36 53 152

320262605362 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 19-10-2011 24 29 53 153

320262603371 SALONI KUMARI LAV CHAUHAN PARVATI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 24 29 53 154

320262602114 JITENDRA KUMAR CHANDESHWAR PRASAD RAMANTIC DEVI Male 16-08-2012 26 27 53 155

320262602080 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 23-09-2012 27 26 53 156

320262604191 SHILPA KUMARI MEGHNATH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 23 30 53 157

320262603349 ANKIT KUMAR LALU KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 14-06-2013 19 34 53 158

320262604200 KAJAL KUMARI MITENDRA PASWAN MANITA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 20 32 52 159

320262603200 RIMA KUMARI KAMESHWAR BHGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 26-11-2011 25 27 52 160

320262601330 FAUJIYA FIRDOOS ASGAR ALI RAJIYA SULTANA Female 30-04-2013 16 36 52 161

320262607213 RAVI KUMAR SUDAMA RAM SONI DEVI Male 18-10-2010 23 28 51 162

320262606441 PANKAJ KUMAR SATRUDHAN RAY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 30 51 163

320262601458 MUSKAN KUMARI BASANT RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 19 32 51 164

320262604508 AKANKSHA KUMARI PAPPU CHAUHAN RUBI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 17 34 51 165

320262602373 KANCHAN KUMARI DINDAYAL PASWAN FULA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 21 30 51 166

320262602326 RAMBHA KUMARI DHURU PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 19 32 51 167

320262605419 RAJNISH KUMAR RAMATA VERMA PUNAM DEVI Male 11-09-2010 26 24 50 168

320262604503 SURAJ KUMAR PANKU THAKUR BIBHA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 21 28 49 169

320262605048 SHIVANI KUMARI PINTU RAM NEELAM DEVI Female 06-08-2011 17 32 49 170
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320262607398 KAJAL KUMARI TEJAN PANDIT LALMUNI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 22 27 49 171

320262604187 RUBINA KHATUN MD.SHABUDDIN AFSANA BANO Female 01-01-2012 24 25 49 172

320262607085 GOLU KUMAR SHIV NANDAN KUMAR MANORAMA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 22 27 49 173

320262602154 PRATIMA KUMARI CHOTAKI PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 26 22 48 174

320262602229 KIRAN KUMARI DHANANJAY PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 24-05-2014 19 29 48 175

320262602138 PRITY KUMARI CHHOTE SAW RANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 18 29 47 176

320262602287 PUSHPA KUMARI DHARMVEER RAI CHHATHO DEVI Female 12-08-2011 18 28 46 177

320262604256 RAHUL KUMAR MOHAN RAM SUMITRA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 17 29 46 178

320262607195 LALSA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 14 30 44 179

320262602304 SALONI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 13 31 44 180

320262602374 SHIWA KUMAR DINDAYAL PASWAN FULA DEVI Male 31-07-2013 21 23 44 181

320262604463 SONI KUMARI NUNU CHAUDHARI PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 12 31 43 182

320262606395 SHALONI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 17 25 42 183

320262605460 RADHA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 19 23 42 184

320262606166 AMIT KUMAR SADHUCHARAN PASWAN DURGAVATI DEVI Male 07-08-2010 17 24 41 185

320262606410 AJEET KUMAR SARYUG RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 02-01-2012 Absent 41 41 Disqualified

320262602053 SONALI KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD JYOTI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 16 24 40 186

320262604186 SUHANI PRAVEEN MD.SAQIL ISRAT PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2012 17 21 38 187

320262603145 RUHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAJMATI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 11 23 34 188

320262605392 NISHU KUMARI RAM NIWAS RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 9 25 34 189

320262601135 ANKIT KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR
THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 10 23 33 190

320262605345 NEHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SADHNA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320262605248 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RUPU KUMARI Female 12-03-2011 6 25 31 191

320262602294 KRAMVEER KUMAR DHARMVIR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 12 18 30 192

320262607628 CHANDANI KUMARI VINOD RAY RINKI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 21 Absent 21 Disqualified

320262607472 PUTUL KUMARI UMESH PASWAN MINTA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 7 14 21 193
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320262602050 AYUSH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR BABY KUMARI Male 22-01-2014 81 74 155 1

320262606129 ANKIT KUMAR REPU KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Male 16-11-2010 76 68 144 2

320262602024 NIKHIL KUMAR BILENDRA SAW MANTA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 77 67 144 3

320262605309 RISHU KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 83 54 137 4

320262607051 SONAL KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN PRASAD
GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI Female 21-04-2011 72 51 123 5

320262606195 PRINSH KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 68 54 122 6

320262604285 MANISH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 63 58 121 7

320262602105 SHAHIL KUMAR CHANDAN SAW SANDHYA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 66 54 120 8

320262602408 SIMARAN KUMARI DIPU KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 69 45 114 9

320262604258 MUSKAN KUMARI MOHAN SINGH RITU DEVI Female 11-11-2013 58 56 114 10

320262604470 VIKKY KUMAR OM PRAKASH RAY REKHA DEVI Male 25-08-2010 59 51 110 11

320262601134 RAHUL KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA PINKI KUMARI Male 19-01-2010 60 49 109 12

320262602407 PRIYANSU KUMAR DIPU KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 61 47 108 13

320262602079 CHAHAT KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 69 39 108 14

320262605032 NISHU KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 54 52 106 15

320262605160 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR NIRU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 45 104 16

320262602085 PUJA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 48 103 17

320262607467 SONU KUMAR UMESH MOCHI PANPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 39 102 18

320262606104 DIPIKA KUMARI RAVIKANT KUMAR PRAMILA KUMARI Female 08-07-2011 47 53 100 19

320262605147 TEJASWANI BHARTI RAHUL RAM REKHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 58 42 100 20

320262603479 ANYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 42 57 99 21

320262607525 RANJEET KUMAR VIJAY DAS DEVANTI DEVI Male 10-06-2012 46 53 99 22

320262601364 SALONI KUMARI ASHOK SAW KIRAN DEVI Female 14-11-2011 58 39 97 23

320262601093 GOVIND KUMAR AJEET THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 07-05-2012 43 54 97 24

320262607001 NITESH KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 48 48 96 25

320262607236 SUHANI KUMARI SUDHIR RAM POONAM DEVI Female 19-09-2012 53 42 95 26

320262605327 ARJUN KUMAR RAJU SAW CHANCHAL DEVI Male 24-03-2013 60 35 95 27

320262602213 MUSKAN  KUMARI DEVENDRA MOCHI SAROJ DEVI Female 03-11-2011 43 48 91 28

320262607661 SAKSHI KUMARI VIVEKANAND MISHRA RINKU KUMARI Female 13-02-2012 42 47 89 29

320262602151 ANKIT KUMAR CHITRANJAN PRASAD GYANTI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 49 40 89 30

320262606428 KAJAL KUMARI SATISH KUMAR NEHA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 44 44 88 31

320262601472 NEHA KUMARI BHAVSAGAR PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 38 86 32

320262607350 AKRITI KUMARI SURAJ SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 19-10-2011 43 42 85 33

320262606304 TANYA SINHA SANJIT KUAMR ANITA KUMARI Female 19-01-2013 42 43 85 34
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320262602437 SHALENDRA KUMAR GANDHI PASWAN SURAJ DEVI Male 02-06-2009 43 41 84 35

320262605112 MUSKAN KUMARI PREM KUMAR SIMPI DEVI Female 06-12-2009 43 41 84 36

320262601182 ASHIK KUMAR AMIT RAM CHUM CHUM DEVI Male 31-03-2012 44 39 83 37

320262601056 PINKI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA LALITA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 46 36 82 38

320262603260 SWARAJ KUMAR KEVAL PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 46 35 81 39

320262607331 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 42 80 40

320262604469 RINKI KUMARI OM PRAKASH RAY TETRAI DEVI Female 20-06-2012 41 38 79 41

320262607124 NISHU KUMARI SHRI BHAGVAN MISTRI RITA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 35 43 78 42

320262601218 PUNAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 37 41 78 43

320262601137 MUSKAN KUMARI AKHILESH PANDIT ARTI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 41 36 77 44

320262601201 RAGNI KUMARI ANGAD MISTRI SONAM DEVI Female 07-08-2012 38 39 77 45

320262603356 AMAN RAJ LATE DHARMENDRA
PANDIT PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 28-08-2010 40 36 76 46

320262604442 RUBINA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 40 36 76 47

320262605146 SHILPA BHARTI RAHUL RAM REKHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 36 39 75 48

320262606223 SANJIVNI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 27-08-2012 33 41 74 49

320262602489 GURIYA KUMARI GOVINDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 34 39 73 50

320262605063 ANKIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA SHILAM KUMARI Male 03-11-2011 32 40 72 51

320262605033 ROHIT KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 32 40 72 52

320262604446 ANJALI KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 36 35 71 53

320262607173 VARTIKA KUMARI SONU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 03-08-2012 36 34 70 54

320262602412 ATUL RAJ DIWAKAR KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 29 41 70 55

320262605019 PANKAJ KUMAR PHUDENI CHAUDHARY LEELA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 30 39 69 56

320262603360 ANAND KUMAR LATE MANOJ MOCHI SUKHI DEVI Male 11-09-2011 40 28 68 57

320262607175 GAYATRI KUMARI SONU MISTRI SARITA DEVI Female 24-06-2011 33 34 67 58

320262607652 NANDANI KUMARI VISHUNJIT RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 31 36 67 59

320262603036 SUMAN KUMARI HARIDWAR SAW LILLU DEVI Female 03-08-2012 31 36 67 60

320262606499 ANSHU KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM MALA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 28 36 64 61

320262602263 UMASHANKAR KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 21 40 61 62

320262606385 ASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH SAW PUTUL DEVI Male 26-01-2012 27 32 59 63

320262604366 MANISHA KUMARI MUNNA SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 27 31 58 64

320262606230 TANU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 12-04-2012 22 36 58 65

320262603001 KHUSHBO KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 05-05-2013 24 34 58 66

320262604106 NASRIN PARVEEN MD MAHAMUD AALAM AKHATRI KHATUN Female 10-04-2012 30 27 57 67

320262604316 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKESH SAW REKHA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 26 31 57 68
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320262604405 SAMITA BHARTI NANDKISHOR BHARTI BINU KUMARI Female 10-08-2012 27 29 56 69

320262606178 ANJALI KUMARI SAJEEVAN MOCHI MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 38 56 70

320262604475 SANDEEP BHARTI OMPRAKASH BHARTI ANURADHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 24 30 54 71

320262605367 RAKHI KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 02-08-2012 27 27 54 72

320262603372 RADHA KUMARI LAV KUSH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 24 29 53 73

320262604177 SALINA PRAVEEN MD. SHABBIR AHMAD SONI KHATUN Female 29-05-2012 20 32 52 74

320262604183 KHUSHI KHATOON MD.MOEEN NAJBUN KHATOON Female 03-04-2012 19 32 51 75

320262602102 KRISHANA KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN UMINTALA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 21 30 51 76

320262606390 VIVEK KUMAR SANTOSH SAW REKHA DEVI Male 25-10-2010 20 30 50 77

320262602040 BADAL KUMAR BINOD SAW SUSHMA DEVI Male 04-07-2011 15 35 50 78

320262603324 ANUSHKA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 20 30 50 79

320262601469 KHUSHI KUMARI BHARAT LAL BABITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 21 29 50 80

320262601030 PRIYA KUMARI ADITYA VERMA CHANCHALA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 20 29 49 81

320262607080 RAMJI KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PASWAN BABI DEVI Male 03-08-2014 20 27 47 82

320262607455 ANSHU KUMARI UMAKANT YADAV KUNTI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 24 20 44 83

320262603431 SONU KUMAR MAHESH RAY DHANKUMARI DEVI Male 25-08-2013 18 26 44 84

320262604273 AANCHAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 21 21 42 85

320262603187 KHUSHI KUMARI JUDAGI SAW ASHA DEVI Female 08-04-2014 17 22 39 86

320262604454 BITU KUMAR NIRMAL RAJAK SITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 30 Absent 30 Disqualified
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320262603451 PARI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI BEBI DEVI Female 13-10-2012 76 53 129 1

320262602401 RAJA KUMAR DIPAK BIND RINA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 67 59 126 2

320262606313 ISHU RAJ SANJIV KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 66 58 124 3

320262604046 MOHIT KUMAR MANTU RAJAK USHA DEVI Male 06-04-2010 70 52 122 4

320262604249 PREETY KUMARI MOHAN BHAGAT RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 56 121 5

320262602147 VAISHNAVI KUMARI CHINTU PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 68 52 120 6

320262607062 VINOD KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAW ANITA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 67 53 120 7

320262602384 SUMAN KUMARI DINESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 62 58 120 8

320262604550 SAMEER KUMAR PARMA RAI JULI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 64 55 119 9

320262601161 ANJLI KUMARI AMARJEET RAY MUNIYA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 68 50 118 10

320262605175 SANTU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHARMA RINKY DEVI Male 03-01-2013 60 58 118 11

320262607513 SIMRAN KUMARI VIBHOR KUMAR PARWATI DEVI Female 23-11-2013 55 63 118 12

320262604344 RAGHUNATH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 51 116 13

320262601157 KHUSHI KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 57 59 116 14

320262605178 NANDITA RAJ RAJA BABU PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 16-01-2012 59 57 116 15

320262605228 RAVI KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 13-09-2011 59 54 113 16

320262604064 AAFRIN MD AHSAN PARVEEN KHATOON Female 02-03-2012 58 55 113 17

320262601118 TEJASH SHARMA AJIT VISWAKARMA REKHA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 68 45 113 18

320262604397 MUSRRAT PRAVEEN NAJIR ANSARI FARJANA PRAVEEN Female 17-01-2013 60 53 113 19

320262604367 SAGAR KUMAR MUNNA SHARMA NIKKI DEVI Male 13-04-2013 74 39 113 20

320262606324 RAGINI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR THAKUR SAVITRI DEVI Female 26-10-2013 57 56 113 21

320262607374 ASHISH KUMAR SURESH PARSAD HEMANTI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 67 45 112 22

320262601203 SANJNA KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARY SHRADHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 62 50 112 23

320262603494 ROUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PARWATI  DEVI Female 17-01-2012 57 54 111 24

320262602009 CHANDAN KUMAR BHUSHAN THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 09-05-2009 63 47 110 25

320262603468 SAMIR KUMAR MANOJ CHANDRAVANSHI PUNAM DEVI Male 12-05-2012 65 45 110 26

320262604126 SANA PRAVEEN MD SABBU NIKHAT PERVEEN Female 08-08-2013 64 46 110 27

320262604077 MD ASHAR MD ASHAF ALI NUZHAT ALI Male 18-03-2011 56 52 108 28

320262606206 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 60 48 108 29

320262605433 PALLAVI SHEKHAR RAMESH CHAUDHARY BASANTI DEVI Female 26-12-2011 55 52 107 30

320262607241 KHUSHI KUMARI SUDHIR SINGH SUJATA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 58 48 106 31

320262603037 ANNU KUMARI HARISHANKAR SHARMA DIPAN DEVI Female 09-09-2010 57 48 105 32

320262605330 PRIYANSHI KUMARI RAJU SINGH PRITI KUMARI Female 15-06-2011 59 46 105 33

320262607163 AADRASH KUMAR SOMNATH PANDIT SOMLATA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 58 47 105 34
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320262604319 SUMAN KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA SEEMA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 56 49 105 35

320262603425 RITIK KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 52 104 36

320262605317 ANURAG KUMAR RAJU PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 04-02-2013 54 50 104 37

320262607244 DIVYA KUMARI SUGRIM KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 61 42 103 38

320262607646 ANISH KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 01-06-2013 56 47 103 39

320262603440 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANI BHUSHAN REKHA DEVI Male 02-01-2014 57 46 103 40

320262607566 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIJENDRA SAW BABITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 54 48 102 41

320262605321 KAUSHIK RAJ RAJU PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 25-11-2012 55 47 102 42

320262605244 SHRUTI SINHA RAJESH KUMAR SINHA BABLI KUMARI SINHA Female 27-12-2012 52 50 102 43

320262607219 NANDANI KUMARI SUDESHWAR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 06-01-2011 62 39 101 44

320262602131 RIYA KUMARI CHHATHU PRASAD
SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 60 41 101 45

320262604317 SUDHIR KUMAR MUKESH SAW RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 55 45 100 46

320262601114 ABHAY KUMAR AJIT RAY RINA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 59 41 100 47

320262605247 NIKEE KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 45 55 100 48

320262603132 BHAROSA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 63 37 100 49

320262606450 SHIVANI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 62 38 100 50

320262603475 AAKRITI KUMARI Manoj Kumar PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 60 40 100 51

320262607575 RAGANI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 05-04-2010 48 51 99 52

320262602180 ANKIT KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Male 12-10-2011 54 45 99 53

320262607382 AMAN KUMAR SURJAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 56 43 99 54

320262603165 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 12-06-2012 43 56 99 55

320262606040 DIPALI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 56 43 99 56

320262603233 KRITIKA KUMARI KANHAI KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 52 46 98 57

320262605334 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAKESH CHAUDHARI RENU DEVI Male 25-01-2012 54 43 97 58

320262601492 RAKESH KUMAR BHOLA RAY GUDDI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 54 42 96 59

320262604472 ANSHU KUMARI OM PRAKASH
VISHWAKARMA USHA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 53 43 96 60

320262602189 VAISHNAVI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 39 57 96 61

320262601217 PAYAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 47 48 95 62

320262607066 REEMA KUMARI SHATYENDRA KUMAR SIMLI DEVI Female 03-03-2010 50 44 94 63

320262605411 ANKIT RAJ RAMAKAT ARYA ASHA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 48 46 94 64

320262603016 AKASH KUMAR HARE RAM PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 47 47 94 65

320262604073 MD AMAN MD AMZAD ALAM FARZANA KHATOON Male 15-03-2012 52 42 94 66

320262602196 ANJALI KUMARI DEEPAK RAY GAYATRI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 48 46 94 67

320262602187 TANIYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR BEBY DEVI Female 03-09-2012 56 38 94 68
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320262603095 SURAJ KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 50 44 94 69

320262602020 NITISH KUMAR BIJILI SAW PARWATI DEVI Male 12-12-2010 45 48 93 70

320262602197 NISHA KUMARI DEEPAK RAY KALAWATI KUMARI Female 08-04-2012 44 49 93 71

320262607107 VARSHA RANI SHIVSHANKAR CHAUHAN SANGITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 52 41 93 72

320262605030 MANVI MEHTA PINTU KUMAR SONALI MEHTA Female 02-10-2012 46 47 93 73

320262606347 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 48 45 93 74

320262607511 GOLU KUMAR VEER PRAKASH SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 06-08-2009 49 43 92 75

320262606237 RAUSHNI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAW ARCHANA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 46 46 92 76

320262607500 RAJAN KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Male 13-04-2011 51 41 92 77

320262604214 MANITA KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 41 92 78

320262603338 CHANDA KUMARI LALBAHADUR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 49 43 92 79

320262607356 ANUSHKA KUMARI SURENDRA KMARI VIBHA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 50 42 92 80

320262602036 JAY SHRI KUMARI BINOD DAS RUNNI DEVI Female 11-03-2010 40 51 91 81

320262606359 SHILPI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 38 53 91 82

320262605383 GURIYA KUMARI RAM DAYAL RAY BEBI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 48 42 90 83

320262601336 CHHATHIYA KUMARI ASHOK DAS RUKMANI DEVI Female 12-11-2010 54 36 90 84

320262602073 ANUPA KUMARI CHANCHAL SAW REENU DEVI Female 13-11-2010 41 49 90 85

320262606136 TAMANNA KUMARI RINKU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 38 52 90 86

320262604027 DEEPA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SWETA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 49 41 90 87

320262603249 ARTI KUMARI KARMU MAHTO LATE RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 42 90 88

320262601011 SONI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 44 90 89

320262604280 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 46 44 90 90

320262604343 PARI RAJ MUNNA KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 07-03-2013 49 41 90 91

320262607092 ADITAY KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD ARCHANA KUMARI Male 03-04-2011 42 47 89 92

320262601366 SHRISTI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 45 44 89 93

320262602083 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 46 43 89 94

320262603176 VIKAS KUMAR JITENDRA RAY SHARDA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 50 38 88 95

320262606245 OM RAJ SANJAY MISTRI BABITA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 45 43 88 96

320262603294 MEGHA KUMARI KUMOD RANJAN JOLL KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 43 45 88 97

320262607191 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH VISHWAKARMA REKHA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 44 44 88 98

320262601359 TULSI KUMARI ASHOK NONIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 06-09-2012 53 35 88 99

320262603316 NIBHA KUMARI LAL MOHAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 46 42 88 100

320262604201 AARTI KUMARI MITHALESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 26-10-2012 48 40 88 101

320262606415 MANAS KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR MEHTA MONA MEHTA Male 19-06-2013 40 48 88 102

320262606421 RINKI KUMARI SATENDRA RAY SHANTI DEVI Female 02-12-2009 48 39 87 103
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320262601204 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL CHOUHAN LUKHO DEVI Female 16-09-2011 48 39 87 104

320262604360 SHIWANI KUMARI MUNNA RAI CHANDA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 49 38 87 105

320262604069 MD ASLAM ANSARI MD AKBAR ANSARI SALAIHA KHATOON Male 17-08-2012 36 51 87 106

320262607253 AKASHI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI Female 03-11-2012 47 40 87 107

320262603300 PRAKASH KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 02-12-2012 48 39 87 108

320262602451 RUCHI KUMARI GANESH RAM DURGA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 42 45 87 109

320262607217 CHANDAN KUMAR SUDESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 43 86 110

320262606235 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 50 36 86 111

320262603317 SANTOSH KUMAR LALA CHAHAN KAVITA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 41 45 86 112

320262603264 ADITI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 49 37 86 113

320262606232 VISHUNU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 50 36 86 114

320262607640 SONAM KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 11-01-2010 42 43 85 115

320262602240 VAISHNAV KUMARI DHARAMVEER KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 11-06-2010 46 39 85 116

320262601372 ZEENAT  PRVEEN AURANJEB ANSARI NAJMA BEGAM Female 28-02-2012 47 38 85 117

320262604513 GUNJAN KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 55 30 85 118

320262602141 AMIT KUMAR CHHOTU CHAUDHARY SUSHMA DEVI Male 29-05-2010 49 35 84 119

320262606203 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY JAMADAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 30-11-2010 39 45 84 120

320262603492 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BINA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 42 42 84 121

320262602380 AVISHEK KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 26-06-2013 40 44 84 122

320262602165 SWETA KUMARI CHUNNU KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 30-01-2010 47 36 83 123

320262605020 CHANCHAL KUMARI PHUL RAY PHULWATI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 48 35 83 124

320262605379 ROSHNI KUMARI RAM BALI KUMAR MIRA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 50 33 83 125

320262605125 SHANTANU KUMAR PRITHVI RAI KUSUM DEVI Male 12-06-2012 40 43 83 126

320262601293 UJJWAL CHANDRA GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 48 35 83 127

320262602106 SUHANI KUMARI CHANDAN SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 37 46 83 128

320262603261 ARYAN KUMAR KHAKHNU RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-10-2012 44 39 83 129

320262607302 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SURYAMANI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 47 36 83 130

320262602368 SUHANI KUMARI DINANATH CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 08-06-2010 43 39 82 131

320262602282 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMNATH RAY JSHMTIYA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 45 37 82 132

320262601154 SHALU KUMARI AMARAJIT PASWAN SANNI DEVI Female 12-07-2011 43 39 82 133

320262606035 GURIYA KUMARI RANJEET VISHWAKARMA RENU DEVI Female 26-03-2012 42 40 82 134

320262604189 JASMIN MD.SOHRAB ZEHADA KHATUN Female 12-04-2012 37 45 82 135

320262601402 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 43 39 82 136

320262604105 SAFHA PERWEEN MD KAUM ANSARI TAVASSUM Female 09-09-2012 48 34 82 137

320262604374 NASHRAH MURAD MURAD  ALAM ASMAT ARA Female 15-03-2013 39 43 82 138
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320262604471 NANDANI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SHAH ARTI DEVI Female 18-06-2010 41 40 81 139

320262601332 ICHCHHA KUMARI ASHISH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-09-2011 42 39 81 140

320262606362 SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 46 35 81 141

320262607248 SWETA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 55 26 81 142

320262606091 TANISHA KUMARI RAVI PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 36 45 81 143

320262606204 BHARTI KUMARI SANJAY JAMADAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-11-2010 36 44 80 144

320262607047 SAPNA KUMARI SHASHI KANT GUPTA POONAM DEVI Female 09-12-2011 41 39 80 145

320262606387 SANDEEP KUMAR SANTOSH SAW DIMPLE DEVI Male 02-01-2012 38 42 80 146

320262601430 PRATIMA KUMARI BADRI PRASAD VINITA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 36 44 80 147

320262605163 SUNITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN SANJU DEVI Female 08-11-2012 45 35 80 148

320262604496 PRATIGYA KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 27-03-2010 39 40 79 149

320262605124 SHIVAM KUMAR PRITHVI KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 11-10-2010 38 41 79 150

320262601340 AMANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR GAURI DEVI Male 20-05-2011 40 39 79 151

320262604209 SADHNA KUMARI MITHILESH PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Female 20-05-2012 33 46 79 152

320262607460 TARA KUMARI UMESH BIND MURTI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 30 49 79 153

320262606447 JANVI KUMARI SATYAJEET PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 36 43 79 154

320262601396 SARIKA KUMARI BABAN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 43 35 78 155

320262605313 SANGITA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA RANI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 38 40 78 156

320262604308 SHALINI MUKESH PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 45 33 78 157

320262607597 ASHISH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 43 34 77 158

320262606309 RISHU KUMAR SANJIT RAY MINA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 38 39 77 159

320262604129 KASHAF PERVEEN MD SALIM RESHMA KHATOON Female 06-06-2012 35 42 77 160

320262604032 RAKHI KUMARI MANOJ VISHWAKARMA RADHA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 39 38 77 161

320262603310 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 38 39 77 162

320262606286 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJEET CHAUDHARI SUMANTI DEVI Female 27-03-2013 36 41 77 163

320262603111 SHIVANI KUMARI JEETU RAY REKHA DEVI Female 04-04-2010 36 40 76 164

320262605442 SUHANA KESHRI RAMESH KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 31-05-2011 30 46 76 165

320262602386 SURAJ KUMAR DINESH NONIYA REKHA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 35 41 76 166

320262604313 KALYANI KUMARI MUKESH SADA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 42 75 167

320262603243 MUSKAN KUMARI KANHHAI SAW SONI DEVI Female 05-08-2011 29 46 75 168

320262603192 ANSHU KUMARI JYOTI BELDAR SARITA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 38 37 75 169

320262606202 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY GIRI MENKA GIRI Female 28-10-2012 36 39 75 170

320262602202 SUHANI KUMARI DENESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 02-02-2013 36 39 75 171

320262604018 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 06-07-2009 39 35 74 172

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 28  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: DANAPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262601498 SURAJ KUMAR BHRIGU THAKUR RAJ BHUWAN DEVI Male 15-04-2010 42 32 74 173

320262604192 SONALI KUMARI MINTU CHAUHAN LILAM DEVI Female 25-08-2010 37 37 74 174

320262602118 SWATI KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 44 30 74 175

320262602005 KHUSHI KUMARI BHUSHAN RAY MONAKIYA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 29 45 74 176

320262604230 AMAN KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 44 30 74 177

320262602037 SUHANI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 27 47 74 178

320262604340 PAWAN KUMAR MUNNA DAS SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 14-04-2012 36 38 74 179

320262607647 ANKIT KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 31 43 74 180

320262607273 ANUSHKA SINHA SUMAN KUMAR SINHA SHOBHA SINHA Female 01-09-2012 41 33 74 181

320262607261 SIMRAN KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 40 34 74 182

320262607082 VICKY KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 15-07-2009 33 40 73 183

320262601122 KARAN KUMAR AKHILESH CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 11-02-2011 34 39 73 184

320262603420 LUCKY KUMAR MAHESH MALAKAR GURIYA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 39 34 73 185

320262604334 ANISHA KUMARI MUNISTAR KUMAR NIRMAL DEVI Female 22-12-2011 35 38 73 186

320262601365 SIMRAN SONI ASHOK SAW MAMTA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 37 36 73 187

320262602346 SONAM KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 19-09-2012 33 40 73 188

320262604124 ZOYA PARVEEN MD RASHID ALAM TABASSUM PERVEEN Female 29-10-2012 36 37 73 189

320262607297 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 39 34 73 190

320262606112 TANU KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAY DAULATIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 45 73 191

320262607332 JULI KUMARI SUNNY BIND RINKU DEVI Female 11-04-2013 23 50 73 192

320262605409 JYOTI KUMARI RAMAKANT MANJHI AN Female 19-08-2007 32 40 72 193

320262601405 PRIYANKA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SWATI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 44 28 72 194

320262603155 PUSHPA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA RADHA DEVI Female 04-09-2011 35 37 72 195

320262603068 SALONI KUMARI JAGJEEVAN KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 39 33 72 196

320262606276 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 39 33 72 197

320262601238 JYOTI KUMARI ANIL RAY MURTI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 39 33 72 198

320262602031 BINITA KUMARI BINAY SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 12-10-2015 39 33 72 199

320262604253 SALONI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Female 20-06-2010 38 33 71 200

320262607409 SHIKHA KUMARI TINKU RAY PUSHPA DEVI Female 23-12-2010 33 38 71 201

320262603052 SUHANI KUMARI INDAL PASWAN KISMATIYA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 35 36 71 202

320262602134 SUNALI KUMARI CHHOTE LAL NITU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 44 27 71 203

320262606131 SAKINA PARWEEN REYAZUDDIN SHAMIMA KHATOON Female 22-05-2013 32 39 71 204

320262606011 KHUSHBU KUMARI RANJAY YADAV SAPNA DEVI Female 15-06-2013 31 40 71 205

320262605413 ANSHU KUMARI RAMAN MANGHI RENU DEVI Female 18-10-2009 33 37 70 206
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320262603005 ANITA KUMARI GUDDU SAW KIRAN DEVI Female 27-01-2011 36 34 70 207

320262606491 ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 36 34 70 208

320262606346 NIHARIKA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR MENAKAKUMARI Female 20-07-2012 34 36 70 209

320262604237 GAZALA PRVEEN MOHAMMAD ANSARI RUKHSANA BEGUM Female 05-08-2012 32 38 70 210

320262604223 AYUSH KUMAR MITHLESH SHARMA ANJANI DEVI Male 06-09-2010 42 27 69 211

320262606053 RITIK KUMAR RANJIT MISTRI SANJU DEVI Male 26-10-2010 29 40 69 212

320262606399 KRISHNA KUMAR SANTU BIND BACHIYA DEVI Male 26-06-2011 35 34 69 213

320262601197 KRISHNA KUMAR ANAND KUMAR KOMAL SINGH Male 16-01-2012 39 30 69 214

320262601337 RAVINA KUMARI ASHOK DAS BABITA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 30 39 69 215

320262607603 SANDHYA KUMARI VINAY PRASAD MANORMA DEVI Female 21-08-2013 27 42 69 216

320262606336 AMISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 02-08-2011 29 39 68 217

320262606400 GOLU KUMAR SANTU KUMAR DHANPATIYA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 32 36 68 218

320262606398 KARINA KUMARI SANTU BIND BACHIYA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 30 38 68 219

320262606192 KAJAL KUMARI SANCHIT RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 05-12-2010 35 32 67 220

320262603235 MONA KUMARI KANHAI RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 30 37 67 221

320262607337 ANNU KUMARI SUPAN PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 41 67 222

320262602011 ANSHU KUMARI BIDESHI RAY LAXMI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 33 34 67 223

320262605098 MANSHI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM SONI DEVI Female 31-10-2012 39 28 67 224

320262602338 NEHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 16-06-2010 30 36 66 225

320262607412 GUNJA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN UPADHYAY GUNWANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 35 66 226

320262607542 RIMJHIM KUMARI VIJAY MANJHI RAMESHWARI DEVI Female 05-05-2011 30 36 66 227

320262604445 RANDHIR KUMAR NIRALA RAY PUJA KUMARI Male 28-07-2011 37 29 66 228

320262606150 REEMA KUMARI ROHIT DAS URMILA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 28 38 66 229

320262604337 MOHANI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 18-05-2012 28 38 66 230

320262603476 AASHISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR NIRJALA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 31 35 66 231

320262602440 PRIYA KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 29-01-2013 34 32 66 232

320262604068 JASMINE PARWEEN MD AJHAR RAJIYA SULTANA Female 08-06-2013 30 36 66 233

320262605262 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH SAW LALTI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 34 31 65 234

320262606348 NISHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 28 37 65 235

320262605402 VISHAL KUMAR RAM SHARAN SINGH BAIJANTI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 31 34 65 236

320262601299 ARCHNA KUMARI ARUN SINGH NITU DEVI Female 30-12-2009 27 37 64 237

320262604415 RUBY KUMARI NARENDRA RAY RINA DEVI Female 26-11-2010 35 29 64 238

320262603290 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRISNA BELDAR PINKI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 31 33 64 239

320262605205 VIVEK KUMAR RAJESH CHAUHAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 24 40 64 240

320262601001 AADITYA KUMAR  PRADEEP KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 31 33 64 241
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320262606366 VAISHNAVI KUMARI KESHRI SANTOSH KUMAR KESHRI SONI KESHRI Female 01-05-2012 33 31 64 242

320262604164 FALAK PRAVIN MD WAZIR ANSARI FARJANA KHATOON Female 08-05-2013 35 29 64 243

320262601424 MUSKAN KUMARI BABLU THAKUR RUPA DEVI Female 21-09-2013 31 33 64 244

320262602486 NANDINI KUMARI GORKH MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 31 32 63 245

320262605161 RAMESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 16-04-2012 31 32 63 246

320262603172 CHOTU KUMAR JITENDRA RAY POONAM DEVI Male 03-10-2010 31 31 62 247

320262604423 ANITA KUMARI NAULAKHA MANJHI BABY DEVI Female 07-05-2011 18 44 62 248

320262602435 AALEKH KUMAR GANAURI PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 20-04-2010 23 38 61 249

320262607178 SONALI KUMARI SONU SAW NIRMALA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 29 32 61 250

320262607447 SOHANI KUMARI UDAY SAW RUBI DEVI Female 11-09-2011 28 33 61 251

320262601400 NITU KUMARI BABLU DAS LALTI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 23 37 60 252

320262602348 SALONI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 24 36 60 253

320262603355 NIKKI KUMARI LATE BIRJU THAKUR MONI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 28 32 60 254

320262605208 ADITYA RAJ RAJESH GUPTA MADHURI DEVI Male 06-03-2013 32 28 60 255

320262602427 MUSHKAN KUMARI GABBAR RAI RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 15-03-2011 28 31 59 256

320262603061 RADHIKA KUMARI INDRAJIT DAS RENU DEVI Female 03-09-2011 25 34 59 257

320262604269 SANIYA PARVEEN MUJJM ALI NURI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 24 35 59 258

320262607329 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL UPADHYAY ASHA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 23 36 59 259

320262607215 ARCHANA KUMARI SUDAMA RAY REKHA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 25 34 59 260

320262605410 RISHU KUMAR RAMAKANT THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 23-09-2012 24 34 58 261

320262603034 RAJNISH KUMAR HARIDAYAL RAY LEELAWATI DEVI Male 01-08-2009 30 27 57 262

320262607125 ANKIT RAJ SHRI MALA DAS RINKU DEVI Male 04-10-2010 32 25 57 263

320262606141 RANI KUMARI RINKU SAW MUNNI DEVI Female 14-10-2010 30 27 57 264

320262607032 RAHUL KUMAR SHANKAR SAW KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-05-2012 25 32 57 265

320262602284 DIPMALA KUMARI DHARMVEER MANJHI SUMANTI FEVI Female 06-07-2012 25 32 57 266

320262602293 RAJNISH KUMAR DHARMVIR KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 10-07-2012 32 25 57 267

320262607479 NITISH KUMAR UMESH SAW MANITA DEVI Male 08-04-2013 29 28 57 268

320262604524 SOMI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 05-10-2013 27 30 57 269

320262601270 MUSKAN KUMARI ARJUN MANJHI SABITA DEVI Female 15-08-2008 17 39 56 270

320262604515 MUSKAN KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 09-09-2009 27 29 56 271

320262605158 DURGA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 16-10-2010 18 38 56 272

320262604450 DHARAMVEER KUMAR NIRANJAN RAY POONAM DEVI Male 30-03-2012 27 29 56 273

320262604339 LIJA KUMARI MUNNA DAS VARTI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 26 29 55 274

320262605355 SONALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 27 28 55 275

320262607243 SUMITA KUMARI SUGAN BIND INDU DEVI Female 12-01-2012 29 26 55 276
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320262605239 KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BHARTI PUJA BHARTI Female 05-03-2012 25 30 55 277

320262604103 KASHFA PRAVIN MD KALIM HASINA KHATOON Female 23-05-2012 20 35 55 278

320262602088 SHIKHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 07-07-2012 27 28 55 279

320262605328 SANOJ KUMAR RAJU SAW RAJPATI DEVI Male 25-12-2012 28 27 55 280

320262604163 ASIYA MD WAZIR RIJWANA Female 08-01-2013 28 27 55 281

320262601479 RINA KUMARI BHISM RAY RANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2011 16 38 54 282

320262607404 NISHA KUMARI THAKUR RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 22 54 283

320262604120 NAZIA PERVEEN MD PARVEJ ALAM NAJMA KHATOON Female 20-10-2012 27 27 54 284

320262602014 ANKUSH SAW BIGAN SAW SONI DEVI Male 02-03-2010 16 37 53 285

320262606239 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PAANI KUMARI Female 10-10-2010 20 33 53 286

320262607145 RAJVEER KUMAR SIKANDER KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 21-03-2011 24 29 53 287

320262604381 CHAHAT KUMARI NAGEDRA RAY RINA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 19 34 53 288

320262607287 ANJALI  KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 27 26 53 289

320262603406 LAXMI KUMARI MAHAVIR RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 13-11-2012 18 35 53 290

320262601431 DHARMVEER KUMAR BAHADUR SAW GAYATRI DEVI Male 19-01-2009 19 33 52 291

320262604130 MAHJUBI PERVEEN MD SALIM RESHMA KHATOON Female 26-09-2010 15 36 51 292

320262605375 KAJAL KUMARI RAM BAHADUR BIND JAYA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 25 26 51 293

320262601426 VICKY KUMAR BABU CHAND RAM ANITA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 26 25 51 294

320262601296 RISHABH KUMAR ARUN RAY SAROJADEVI Male 28-12-2012 23 28 51 295

320262602058 SHIVANI KUMARI BIRJU KUMAR RIBHA DEVI Female 14-01-2010 24 26 50 296

320262602137 BIBHA KUMARI CHHOTE RAVIDAS RANJU DEVI Female 15-10-2011 26 24 50 297

320262607387 KUSUM KUMARI SUSHANT SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 12-03-2014 22 28 50 298

320262607282 AADITYA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 27-10-2010 20 29 49 299

320262602177 SUPRIYA KUMARI DAYANAND PRASAD
SINGH RANJU KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 22 27 49 300

320262604295 JULI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHOURDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 13-08-2010 19 29 48 301

320262604121 SAZIA PERVEEN MD PARVEJ ALAM NAJMA KHATOON Female 10-10-2013 22 25 47 302

320262605173 NANDANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAW SARITA DEVI Female 12-09-2009 15 31 46 303

320262605150 MAHI PATEL RAJ KISHOR PATEL RANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 18 28 46 304

320262602243 SANJAY KUMAR DHARMANATH CHOUHAN RUPA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 21 24 45 305

320262605040 RIYA KUMARI PINTU MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 17 27 44 306

320262604302 HABIBA MUKESH NUTT GITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 16 26 42 307

320262607031 KAJAL KUMARI SHANKAR SAW KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-04-2011 16 24 40 308

320262606411 AKRITI KUMARI SASHI BHUSHAN SUSHMA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 37 Absent 37 Disqualified

320262605348 RAHUL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SABNAM DEVI Male 16-06-2011 35 Absent 35 Disqualified
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320262605219 KOMAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 11-04-2009 8 24 32 309

320262605291 RIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAW EKTA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 2 30 32 310

320262606330 SHRISTY KUMARI SANTOSH CHOUDHARY KANTI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 Absent 30 30 Disqualified

320262604217 ROHIT KUMAR MITHLESH MAHATO CHANDANI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 Absent 29 29 Disqualified
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320262605487 AKANKSHA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 16-10-2011 70 61 131 1

320262602048 YUVRAJ KUMAR BIRBAL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 67 62 129 2

320262601104 NISHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 25-09-2012 71 55 126 3

320262601041 AKASH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 09-11-2011 63 61 124 4

320262605293 DIPIKA KUMARI RAJMANI BHUSHAN KANCHAN KUMARI Female 05-08-2013 64 60 124 5

320262605252 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 14-06-2011 63 57 120 6

320262606017 KUNJ RAJ RANJEET KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 22-02-2013 68 52 120 7

320262606372 SIMRAN PAL SANTOSH PAL SIMPEE PAL Female 22-08-2014 67 52 119 8

320262604557 MISTI RAJ PARSHURAM KUMAR PRIYA RAJ Female 05-09-2013 69 49 118 9

320262601066 HIMANSHU KUMAR AJAY PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 62 54 116 10

320262607666 SATYAM KUMAR YOGENDRA CHAUDHARI URMILA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 67 46 113 11

320262602481 ADITYA MOHAN GOPAL PANDAY NEETU DEVI Male 25-03-2013 60 52 112 12

320262603194 SITA KUMARI KALENDRA KUMAR SIYA RANI Female 10-03-2012 58 53 111 13

320262602467 PALAVI KUMARI GAUTAM YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 66 45 111 14

320262603271 SUNNY  KUMAR KRISHNA  MISTRI ANITA DEVI Male 02-09-2013 55 55 110 15

320262602340 RINA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SUJANTI DEVI Female 23-10-2011 60 49 109 16

320262606345 LUCKY KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 59 49 108 17

320262607605 PRITI KUMARI VINAY SAW SONI DEVI Female 31-10-2012 60 48 108 18

320262604478 AARADHYA SINHA OMPRAKASH SINGH SHALINI SINHA Female 15-01-2013 62 45 107 19

320262607187 SUMIT KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-06-2011 60 46 106 20

320262607633 VAIBHAV RAJ VIPIN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 14-11-2012 56 50 106 21

320262606144 NAINA KUMARI RISHI KUMAR RITU DEVI Female 25-04-2012 55 50 105 22

320262601373 ANNU KUMARI AVADHESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 09-12-2011 64 40 104 23

320262603353 ARYAN KUMAR LATE AMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 07-12-2012 62 41 103 24

320262607074 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 15-09-2011 61 41 102 25

320262602253 ANUSHKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 10-04-2012 59 43 102 26

320262601441 PIYUSH KUMAR BALBIR KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 52 50 102 27

320262604371 RAJESH KUMAR MUNNA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 64 37 101 28

320262603198 PRINCE KUMAR KAMALESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 58 42 100 29

320262603330 SHIVAM LALAN PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 10-03-2013 49 51 100 30

320262607036 GANESH KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-03-2012 51 48 99 31

320262606290 SURAJ KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR MENKA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 53 46 99 32

320262605287 ADITYA KUMAR RAJKUMAR PANDIT SAROJ DEVI Male 20-09-2014 50 49 99 33

320262607222 RUCHI KUMARI SUDHIR GOP KAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2009 60 37 97 34

320262601091 SHANKAR KUMAR AJEET PANDEY KHUSHBU DEVI Male 22-04-2011 58 39 97 35
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320262604277 AMIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 46 97 36

320262602460 ARPANA KUMARI GAURAV KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 54 43 97 37

320262607645 AMRITA KUMARI VIRU SHARMA CHANDA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 52 42 94 38

320262601415 CHANDNI KUMARI BABLU RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 42 93 39

320262601389 KALLU KUMAR AWADESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 45 93 40

320262601320 RITIK KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN SUJATA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 36 57 93 41

320262603461 ANSIKA KUMARI MANJIT PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 47 46 93 42

320262607348 SUMAN KUMARI SURAJ PRASAD VERMA SIMPI DEVI Female 12-08-2013 53 39 92 43

320262604433 JITENDRA KUMAR NAWAL PASWAN PARVILA DEVI Male 12-03-2009 38 53 91 44

320262605354 SNEHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR LALI DEVI Female 08-03-2013 55 36 91 45

320262601234 MAHADEV KUMAR ANIL PASWAN POONAM DEVI Male 10-08-2011 40 50 90 46

320262601099 ANKUSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Male 17-09-2012 52 38 90 47

320262604043 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SHUBHLATA KUMARI Female 02-02-2015 55 35 90 48

320262607355 SILPI KUMARI SURENDRA GOPE VINITA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 48 41 89 49

320262601219 RAUSHAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 41 88 50

320262605117 ARADHYA PANDEY PREM SHANKER PANDEY RUBI PANDEY Female 13-09-2012 52 36 88 51

320262601119 ABHISHEK KUMAR AKALESH RAM REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 48 40 88 52

320262607288 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 47 40 87 53

320262603170 ANSHI KUMARI JITENDRA RAVIDAS GUDIYA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 41 46 87 54

320262606014 SHIPIN KUMAR RANJEET GOP SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 37 87 55

320262607607 PRIYANSHU KUMARI VINAY SINGH SARVILA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 42 44 86 56

320262603283 KAPIL KUMAR KRISHNA PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 47 85 57

320262604210 BHOLA KUMAR MITHILESH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 03-02-2012 37 48 85 58

320262605476 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMPRAVESH KUMAR BHIVA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 54 31 85 59

320262602127 ROHIT RAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH RUBY DEVI Male 24-06-2012 44 41 85 60

320262602299 NISHI KUMARI DHARMVIR SHARMA NITU KUMARI Female 07-12-2012 43 41 84 61

320262601283 ABHIMANYU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 21-09-2009 44 39 83 62

320262606470 ASHISH KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 43 40 83 63

320262601429 JITENDRA KUMAR BADHU PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 36 82 64

320262605107 AADITY KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 51 31 82 65

320262607056 SHIMPI KUMARI SHASHIKANT CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-02-2014 42 40 82 66

320262606437 SANJEEV KUMAR SATISH RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 47 34 81 67

320262604224 SUPRIYA KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH KAVITA KUMARI Female 14-08-2012 32 49 81 68

320262607184 ASHWANI KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-12-2012 37 44 81 69

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 35  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: DANIYAWAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262602256 NAVEEN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR GANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 40 81 70

320262606143 VIVEK KUMAR RINTU KUMAR DAULATI DEVI Male 15-05-2013 37 44 81 71

320262603092 RAJ NANDANI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-09-2013 35 46 81 72

320262605340 GOLU KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR LALI DEVI Male 01-04-2014 44 37 81 73

320262603004 RAUSHANI KUMARI GUDDU RAY BHOLI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 28 52 80 74

320262602047 PUJA KUMARI BIRBAL CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 37 43 80 75

320262603482 FROOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 43 80 76

320262606327 RADHA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY RAJNI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 37 42 79 77

320262602042 BEAUTY KUMARI BINOD SINGH BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 43 79 78

320262605120 KAUSHAL KUMAR PREMJEET PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 36 79 79

320262601490 RICKY KUMAR BHOLA RAM SANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 41 38 79 80

320262607533 SANJEET KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 42 37 79 81

320262606190 JOSEPH KUMAR SAMUAL RAVIDAS PINKI KUMARI Male 18-10-2012 35 44 79 82

320262602471 PRIYANKA KUMARI GIRISH PRASAD SHANTA KUMARI Female 29-05-2013 44 35 79 83

320262607055 PINKI KUMARI SHASHIKANT CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-07-2015 44 35 79 84

320262604527 BANTI KUMAR PAPPU MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 26-02-2012 40 38 78 85

320262601200 NISHU KUMARI ANANDI PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 38 78 86

320262605056 SHAHIL KUMAR PINTU YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 47 78 87

320262607022 SAHIL KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 22-04-2013 40 38 78 88

320262605121 KHUSHI KUMARI PREMJIT KUMAR NISHA SINHA Female 14-08-2013 37 41 78 89

320262607497 BHAWANI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV BUDHO DEVI Female 23-10-2011 44 33 77 90

320262607349 ABHINIT KUMAR SURAJ RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 36 77 91

320262606106 LOVE KUSH GANDHI RAVIN KUMAR PANDEY PINKI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 39 38 77 92

320262602133 SHRISHTI KUMARI CHHAVINATH KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 48 29 77 93

320262606007 ANSHU KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR SUPRIYA BHARTI Female 11-07-2012 46 31 77 94

320262602025 PREM KUMAR BIMAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 39 38 77 95

320262607033 PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 38 39 77 96

320262606063 SWEETY KUMARI RANJIT RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 39 38 77 97

320262602288 RAVI RAJ DHARMVEER RAVIDAS MUNKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 34 77 98

320262601413 SURJA KUMAR BABLU PRASAD VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 38 77 99

320262603112 AMRENDAR KUMAR JEITAN PASWAN MINTA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 41 35 76 100

320262607262 NISHA KUMARI SUJIT PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 45 76 101

320262603490 MANJIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PARWATI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 39 37 76 102

320262601174 AYANSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 47 76 103

320262601193 APSARA KUMARI AMRISH PRASAD MINA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 34 41 75 104
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320262603238 PALLAVI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR SHUBHLATA DEVI Female 14-10-2013 42 33 75 105

320262607115 NIDHI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 37 74 106

320262607165 BABALI KUMARI SONELAL PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 43 31 74 107

320262601084 BRAJESH KUMAR AJAY YADAV SUSHMA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 32 42 74 108

320262607017 PUNI KUMARI SHANKAR CHAUHAN GURIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 41 33 74 109

320262603003 PRITI KUMARI GUDDU RAM VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 33 73 110

320262603415 VISHANU KUMAR MAHESH BIND SABUJA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 33 40 73 111

320262603055 PRIYA KUMRI INDRADEV KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 35 38 73 112

320262607147 NISHA KUMARI SIKANDRA PASWAN JAGMATIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 30 72 113

320262607359 LOVE KUSH KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN SUMANTI DEVI Male 14-02-2010 33 38 71 114

320262601033 ANNIYA BHARTI AJAY CHAUDHARY PINKI KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 43 28 71 115

320262601262 SONI KUMARI APPU KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 01-02-2012 33 38 71 116

320262603370 RAKHI KUMARI LATE. NANDKISHOR
PRASAD REKHA KUMARI Female 02-03-2012 30 41 71 117

320262602345 SNEHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 43 28 71 118

320262605087 RISHU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 34 37 71 119

320262606109 AMARJIT KUMAR RAVINDRA GOP RAJO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 30 70 120

320262602455 KAUSHAL KUMAR GANGA SAGAR PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 34 36 70 121

320262606449 SHIVANI KUMARI SATYANAND KUMAR MALO DEVI Female 23-11-2011 34 36 70 122

320262603332 SHIVANI KUMARI LALAN RAJAK RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 35 34 69 123

320262604460 SAHIL KUMAR NITISH PASWAN CHANDMUNNI DEVI Male 01-09-2009 38 31 69 124

320262604459 DHONI KUMAR NITISH PASWAN KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 07-11-2014 39 29 68 125

320262605211 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 24-09-2011 35 32 67 126

320262605260 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJESH RAM NEELAM DEVI Male 15-02-2012 32 35 67 127

320262604389 MANISHA KUMARI NAGENDRA SHARMA SINKU DEVI Female 12-02-2013 30 37 67 128

320262606004 ANJU KUMARI RANJAN RAM NIRU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 34 66 129

320262604015 RAVINA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 03-08-2012 33 33 66 130

320262605273 KAJAL KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-02-2012 31 34 65 131

320262603245 BIDYA BHARTI KARAN PATEL VINA KUMARI Female 06-05-2012 29 36 65 132

320262604400 RUPA KUMARI NAND KISHOR PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 27 38 65 133

320262601146 ADIT KUMAR AKSHAY LAL REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 30 64 134

320262602466 PRITI KUMARI GAUTAM RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 26 38 64 135

320262603401 SUJIT KUMAR MADHUSUDAN PASWAN HEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 37 64 136

320262606442 SHIVA KUMAR SATVANT PASWAN MADHU DEVI Male 01-03-2013 35 29 64 137

320262604231 KARAN KUMAR MITHUN PASWAN SONA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 32 31 63 138
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320262602325 SUNNY KUMAR DHURI YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 38 62 139

320262602336 KUNDAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Male 21-09-2011 29 33 62 140

320262601444 NANDAN KUMAR BALI PASWAN SUGGI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 29 33 62 141

320262606025 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 33 29 62 142

320262607543 BINNU KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 32 30 62 143

320262607357 CHHOTI KUMARI SURENDRA MOCHI RINKU DEVI Female 01-09-2012 34 27 61 144

320262607111 NIDHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR RAY KAUSHILYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 27 60 145

320262602322 MADHU KUMARI DHRUV BIND LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 29 31 60 146

320262601401 ANSHIKA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR ABHA KUMARI Female 28-01-2013 32 28 60 147

320262606396 PALLAVI KUMARI SANTOSH VIND KAVITA DEVI Female 05-01-2010 32 27 59 148

320262601067 RISHU KUMAR AJAY PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 26 58 149

320262604448 ANKIT KUMAR NIRANJAN PASWAN TETRI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 25 33 58 150

320262607148 RAMPARSUTAM KUMAR SIKANDRA PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 28 58 151

320262607238 NANDNI KUMARI SUDHIR RAY BINDU DEVI Female 04-05-2009 28 29 57 152

320262602449 MASUM KUMAR GANESH RAM NILAM KUMARI Male 16-06-2011 26 31 57 153

320262607637 VIVEK KUMAR VIRANJAY YADAV LAKSHMINI DEVI Male 07-05-2012 29 28 57 154

320262604304 MONI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 17-12-2010 23 33 56 155

320262603320 SAURABH KUMAR LALA VIND FULA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 24 31 55 156

320262603364 SONAM KUMARI LATE PRAMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 31 55 157

320262605294 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJNANDAN MOCHI SHAKUNTI DEVI Female 02-02-2010 24 30 54 158

320262605318 BANTI KUMAR RAJU PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 25-06-2011 29 24 53 159

320262604356 ROSHANI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 11-10-2011 23 30 53 160

320262607314 AASHU KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Female 04-10-2010 24 28 52 161

320262603162 TANVI KUMARI JITENDRA NARAYAN
SINGH KIRAN KUMARI Female 07-11-2011 21 31 52 162

320262603453 ANKIT KUMAR MANISH PASWAN MUNIYA DEVI Male 28-08-2011 23 28 51 163

320262607434 KRISHNA KUMAR UDAY KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 25 26 51 164

320262604271 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2012 22 29 51 165

320262606377 SAHIL KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN SUNDAR DEVI Male 25-01-2012 24 26 50 166

320262607632 SAHIL KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 31 48 167

320262606448 DEVKOHALI KUMAR SATYANAND KUMAR MALO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 26 47 168

320262604306 SONI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 17-12-2010 16 30 46 169

320262605483 SHIKHA BHARTI RAMUCHIT PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 28 46 170

320262603394 RAUKI KUMAR MADAN PASWAN SHUSHILA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 19 25 44 171

320262604283 INDU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 11 30 41 172
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320262607615 HARISH RAJ VINOD KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 67 62 129 1

320262607419 VARSHA KUMARI TUNNA KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 04-06-2012 65 61 126 2

320262604042 SANJAN BHARTI MANTU KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 31-12-2012 66 54 120 3

320262605077 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD CHAUDHARY RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 58 111 4

320262606076 DIVYA BHARTI RAUSHAN KUMAR MINA RAY Female 02-10-2012 63 48 111 5

320262601345 DEEPA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 15-07-2010 53 56 109 6

320262603272 HARSH RAJ KRISHNA BALRAM GYANTI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 64 40 104 7

320262602269 ANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PANDIT ANJU DEVI Female 05-06-2012 59 44 103 8

320262605288 RAJ PATEL KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAVIDAS TETRI DEVI Male 10-02-2013 54 48 102 9

320262606069 SWETA KUMARI RANJIT VISWAKARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 50 100 10

320262605089 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PRIYA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 58 42 100 11

320262601351 SUNNY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 58 40 98 12

320262607172 SANU KUMAR SONU KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 57 41 98 13

320262607469 ANGAD KUMAR UMESH PASWAN PHULWA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 52 44 96 14

320262604421 DIVYA KUMARI NARESH PRASAD KARANTI KUMARI Female 23-08-2012 58 37 95 15

320262602163 DHARAM RAJ CHUNCHUN PASWAN NAGMANTI DEVI Male 20-10-2011 43 49 92 16

320262602052 GOLU KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 38 53 91 17

320262607150 SANDEEP KUMAR SIKENDRA PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 36 90 18

320262607230 SANKALP KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 13-06-2013 40 48 88 19

320262604547 PAVAN KUMAR PARAS PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Male 15-08-2013 50 37 87 20

320262602311 ARTI KUMARI DHIRAJ PRASAD VEENA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 47 36 83 21

320262603123 ANJLI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 08-10-2011 39 44 83 22

320262607526 RAVI RAJ VIJAY DAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 27-06-2011 50 31 81 23

320262602062 BABITA KUMARI BITTU PASWAN JYANTI DEVI Female 22-10-2010 37 43 80 24

320262605053 SHIVAM KUMAR PINTU SAW BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 34 80 25

320262603177 ADITIYA KUMAR JITENDRA SAH RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2011 40 40 80 26

320262607098 ANJALI KUMARI SHIVJI MAHTO SHITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 47 33 80 27

320262604045 JYOTI KUMARI MANTU PRASAD SHEELAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 37 43 80 28

320262603390 RACHNA KUMARI LORIK YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-07-2011 26 53 79 29

320262603104 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JAYNATH KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 30-08-2012 48 31 79 30

320262604447 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-09-2012 29 50 79 31

320262604536 BABLI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD JULI DEVI Female 04-08-2010 39 39 78 32

320262602056 GURIYA KUMARI BIRJU CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 34 78 33

320262605044 ANURAG KUMAR PINTU PRASAD SONY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 43 77 34

320262602356 ANOKHI KUMARI DILIP PRASAD MALTI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 38 39 77 35
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320262601289 RAUNAK KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 42 35 77 36

320262602108 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 41 77 37

320262602063 ANAND KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 34 76 38

320262604220 KANCHAN KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN KARI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 37 39 76 39

320262607353 ARTI KUMARI SURENDAR CHAUDHARI SAVITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 42 32 74 40

320262604153 MUNNI KHATOON MD SULTAN ANSARI RUKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 35 38 73 41

320262601097 AMAR KUMAR AJIT KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 41 32 73 42

320262607123 RANI KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 40 72 43

320262602259 RAUSHNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 30-08-2010 42 30 72 44

320262605027 ANJU KUMARI PINTU KUMAR DAULATI DEVI Female 21-09-2010 36 36 72 45

320262602060 PRIYA KUMARI BISNU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 36 36 72 46

320262605452 DIVYA KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 29 42 71 47

320262601223 TAMANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 34 71 48

320262603259 NARGISH KHATUN KAYUM SHAH SONI KHATUN Female 06-04-2011 32 38 70 49

320262607587 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIKRAMADITY
CHOUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 33 36 69 50

320262605036 SHIVANI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 15-05-2013 33 36 69 51

320262607317 SONI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 40 68 52

320262604307 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD VEENA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 23 45 68 53

320262601159 RAJNISH KUMAR AMARJEET PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 04-12-2012 32 36 68 54

320262602210 LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVBHASHIT KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 38 68 55

320262601166 ABHAY KUMAR AMARNATH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 37 67 56

320262601111 JOYTI KUMARI AJIT MISTRI SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 31 67 57

320262601339 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 24 42 66 58

320262604428 PUJA KUMARI NAVEEN KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 36 65 59

320262601410 MUSKAN KUMARI BABLU PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 34 65 60

320262604236 ASHIYA PERWEEN MOHAMMAD ANBAR
ANSARI TABASSUM KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 38 27 65 61

320262606227 SHALU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SRIMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 35 64 62

320262607488 SAKCHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 32 64 63

320262603232 TIPU KUMAR JAIN KANHAI JAIN AARTI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 26 37 63 64

320262601087 RANI KUMARI AJAY YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 38 62 65

320262604184 GAJALA KHATUN MD.MUNNA ANSARI ASGARI KHATUN Female 01-05-2012 22 39 61 66

320262604412 KHUSHBOO KUMARI NARAYAN BIND RAJMANI DEVI Female 31-12-2010 28 32 60 67

320262605394 SUSHMITA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH KUMAR LEELAWATI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 30 30 60 68
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320262602232 SUMAN KUMARI DHANESHWAR DAS ANITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 24 34 58 69

320262605285 SUNEHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 22 35 57 70

320262602376 RAGNI KUMARI DINESH CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 33 57 71

320262603250 CHANDANI KUMARI KARU BIND SAVITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 27 29 56 72

320262604535 ANJALI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD SUNITA KUMARI Female 16-08-2012 31 25 56 73

320262606451 SONALI KUMARI SATYENDRA CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 27 27 54 74

320262601314 SIMRAN KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MINT DEVI Female 01-01-2009 21 32 53 75

320262604379 RANI KHATOON NABAB SAH SONI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 15 38 53 76

320262605129 ARCHNA KUMARI PUTTU  RAVIDAS SARITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 17 36 53 77

320262607650 ADITYA KUMAR VISHNU KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 01-05-2012 24 28 52 78

320262603467 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ BIND RUNTA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 24 27 51 79

320262604012 ADITYA KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 25 49 80

320262606168 DILKHUSH KUMAR SAGINA YADAV CHHATHIYA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 22 27 49 81

320262603106 RAGINI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH PRASAD TUMPA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 23 25 48 82

320262606184 CHANDANI KUMARI SAKIL MISTRI SANJU DEVI Female 09-03-2012 11 34 45 83

320262605450 SAPNA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN ADLATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 28 43 84

320262605279 SHASHI KANT KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 06-06-2012 15 27 42 85

320262605329 SHAPINA PRAVEEN RAJU SHAH NUSRAT KHATUN Female 01-09-2011 7 28 35 86
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320262604266 SAHIL KUMAR MRITYUNJAY PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 01-10-2013 77 65 142 1

320262605448 ANSH KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 69 54 123 2

320262607286 ANGAD KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR JAYANTI DEVI Male 04-04-2013 65 56 121 3

320262603339 NISHI KUMARI LALDEV DEVI GAYATRI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 69 49 118 4

320262602028 ALOK ANAND BINAY KUMAR MANJU Male 20-04-2012 59 47 106 5

320262604154 MUSKAN PRAVEEN MD SULTAN ANSARI MUSARRAT BANO Female 31-07-2011 47 55 102 6

320262607233 SOHANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 27-11-2010 46 53 99 7

320262607433 NISHU KUMARI UDAY CHAUDHARY PHOOLMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 46 97 8

320262605224 MANVI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RENU KUMAR Female 12-08-2012 48 46 94 9

320262607116 SUNIDHI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR
PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 23-06-2012 42 50 92 10

320262602041 NIRASHA KUMARI BINOD SAW SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 40 90 11

320262601044 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MAHALI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 46 89 12

320262606177 ANKUSH KUMAR SAJAN PASWAN LAXMINI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 40 88 13

320262603064 ABDUL RAHMAN JAFAR ALAM TABSUM KHATUN Male 02-03-2012 50 38 88 14

320262601442 CHANDAN KUMAR BALESHAR YADAV SONAPATI DEVI Male 09-03-2012 44 44 88 15

320262601371 AJAJ AHMAD AURANGJEB AHAMAD NARGIS BANO Male 21-02-2013 45 42 87 16

320262606357 SANJANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 22-02-2011 45 41 86 17

320262605269 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESHWAR PRASAD SAVITA KUMARI Male 10-01-2013 42 44 86 18

320262607160 ANAND KUMAR SOHAN THAKUR BEBI DEVI Male 11-09-2011 47 36 83 19

320262601229 RAJNANDNI KUMARI ANIL MOCHI INDU DEVI Female 06-08-2012 36 47 83 20

320262601213 JIGYASA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 40 43 83 21

320262602499 ALPA KUMARI GUDDU MISHRA RAGINI DEVI Female 01-05-2014 38 43 81 22

320262603063 MD SALMAN JAFA ALI SONI PRAVIN Male 29-08-2013 44 36 80 23

320262606193 SHIVAM KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 37 40 77 24

320262605421 ASIS KUMAR RAMBABU BIND MANJU DEVI Male 08-02-2013 39 38 77 25

320262602492 RANI PRAVIN GUDDU ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Female 06-02-2012 38 38 76 26

320262605055 SOMIYA KUMARI PINTU VERMA KALAWATI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 35 41 76 27

320262603336 RADHESHYAM KUMAR LALAN SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 06-12-2012 32 44 76 28

320262604456 RIYA KUMARI NISHIKANT KUMAR SINHA NILU DEVI Female 01-08-2013 33 43 76 29

320262602343 SAHIL ANAND DILIP KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 34 41 75 30

320262602101 CHAMAN KUMAR CHANDAN PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 28-10-2008 33 41 74 31

320262605253 NITISH KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 43 74 32

320262607593 SATYAM RAJ VIMAL SAW MADHU DEVI Male 02-02-2013 27 47 74 33

320262601384 VIBHA KUMARI AVDHESH YADAV USHA DEVI Female 13-02-2011 32 41 73 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 43  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 60

Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: DULHINBAZAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262603427 RANI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 35 38 73 35

320262604409 NANDANI KUMARI NANDLAL PASWAN RUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 33 72 36

320262607492 SAMNI KUMARI UPENDRA MOCHI LALITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 38 34 72 37

320262602361 PRIYANKA KUMARI DILIP SAW GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 32 71 38

320262602442 SHAKSHI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 40 71 39

320262602032 GOPAL KUMAR BINAY YADAV GUDDI DEVI Male 19-08-2011 37 34 71 40

320262606492 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHAMBHU MOCHI SONWA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 32 38 70 41

320262601065 ASHISH KUMAR AJAY PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 24-02-2012 47 22 69 42

320262601455 VINAYAK JI BANTI KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 32 37 69 43

320262607389 NURI PARWIN TABREJ ALAM RESHMI Female 28-08-2010 29 39 68 44

320262601487 SANTOSH KUMAR BHOLA PASWAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 34 32 66 45

320262602398 PRIYA KUMARI DINESH SAW BABITA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 34 29 63 46

320262602267 ANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA MISTRI RINKI DEVI Male 11-12-2011 29 34 63 47

320262602272 DHARM RAJ DHARMENDRA PASWAN KEDAL DEVI Male 15-11-2011 31 31 62 48

320262606365 VAISHNAVI RIYA SANTOSH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 28 34 62 49

320262604208 RITU RAJ MITHILESH PASWAN LATA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 29 33 62 50

320262606351 PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 26 35 61 51

320262607101 SHVETA RANI SHIVKANT PRASAD NISHI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 30 30 60 52

320262605431 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMDHARI SINGH RAJESHWARI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 24 35 59 53

320262603201 ARTI KUMARI KAMESHWAR
CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2014 27 31 58 54

320262607265 PRITI KUMARI SUKAN SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 32 52 55

320262607266 PRIYA KUMARI SUKAN SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 29 51 56

320262607592 GUDIYA KUMARI VIMAL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 31 51 57

320262602281 AMRITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 22 26 48 58

320262605128 PANKAJ KUMAR PUNIT MOCHI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 27 38 59

320262604216 ANAND KUMAR VARMA MITHLESH KUMAR VARMA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 Absent 36 Disqualified
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320262606382 SANNI KUMAR SANTOSH RAM KANTI DEVI Male 02-07-2012 73 67 140 1

320262601105 PRINCE KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 61 123 2

320262603181 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 20-09-2013 58 61 119 3

320262605016 PIHU KUMARI PAWAN PRASAD CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 56 60 116 4

320262603483 GAURI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 24-04-2012 65 48 113 5

320262606469 ANKIT KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR DAULTI DEVI Male 30-06-2011 56 51 107 6

320262604239 MD.ZAID HASNAIN MOHAMMAD HASNAIN JEENAT PARVIN Male 22-02-2012 52 54 106 7

320262603500 SWEETY MANOJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 56 47 103 8

320262602303 RAUNAK KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 52 41 93 9

320262602091 TRIPTI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA ARCHNA KUMARI Female 24-11-2010 47 44 91 10

320262605427 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMBHAWAN KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 18-05-2012 46 43 89 11

320262602245 ANAMIKA KUMARI DHARMEBDRA  SHARMA ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 42 88 12

320262607620 AMRITA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 34 87 13

320262606255 ANOKHI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD TINKU DEVI Female 07-11-2011 37 47 84 14

320262601112 AKRITI KUMARI AJIT PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 40 44 84 15

320262602107 SAKSHI CHANDAN SINGH SAVVITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 39 44 83 16

320262605155 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SONA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 39 44 83 17

320262604238 SAJIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD CHAND NAJIYA PRVIN Female 15-06-2012 44 38 82 18

320262606124 SHISHUPAL KUMAR RAVISHANKAR KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 34 81 19

320262605339 GAUTAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR AASA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 38 43 81 20

320262606369 SOMYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PALLAVI SINGH Female 06-08-2012 58 23 81 21

320262606133 ASHISH KUMAR RINKU KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 44 37 81 22

320262602209 ANCHAL KUMARI DEVANAND SINGH DHANMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 47 77 23

320262606216 PRINSH KUMAR NIRALA SANJAY KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 12-02-2010 34 43 77 24

320262607081 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAY MEENA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 32 45 77 25

320262601124 AMIT KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 47 77 26

320262601436 LAKSHMI KUMARI BAIJU SAW RANJU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 39 37 76 27

320262604362 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA RAM SHILU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 39 37 76 28

320262605492 KAJAL KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 39 76 29

320262603146 SAMAR KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 21-08-2013 32 42 74 30

320262606117 PRIYANSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAW NITU SAW Female 01-11-2011 34 39 73 31

320262602070 GAUTAM KUMAR BUDHHU DEV PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 39 33 72 32

320262601064 ANURADHA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 19-12-2011 33 38 71 33

320262604203 AJAY KUMAR MITHALESH PASWAN NAULAKHIYA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 29 42 71 34

320262607228 RANCHU KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR BAJYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 42 70 35
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320262603442 SIMPI KUMARI MANIKCHANDRA PASWAN MANISHA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 37 32 69 36

320262607432 ROSHANI KUMARI UCHIT KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 25 44 69 37

320262605135 SONU KUMAR RAGHUNATH PRASAD JAGIYA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 25 43 68 38

320262602016 VIDYA SAGAR BIJENDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RADHA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 34 34 68 39

320262604296 SHILPA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN SHAKUNTLA KUMARI Female 01-04-2010 19 47 66 40

320262603032 SURAJ KUMAR HARICHANDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 25 41 66 41

320262601322 RITU KUMARI ARVIND RAM DHANTU DEVI Female 23-12-2011 34 31 65 42

320262607544 DIVYA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD JULY DEVI Female 31-03-2012 33 32 65 43

320262601088 PRIYA KUMARI AJEET KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 35 29 64 44

320262607446 SONALI KUMARI UDAY RAY SONI DEVI Female 21-02-2013 34 30 64 45

320262602153 ANSHU KUMARI CHITRANJAN RAVIDAS SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 31 62 46

320262607164 AARTI KUMARI SONE LAL AASHA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 24 37 61 47

320262607477 RUPA KUMARI UMESH RAY BADAMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 35 60 48

320262602314 RIYA KUMARI DHIRENDAR SINGH VINA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 27 33 60 49

320262607263 ANSHIKA KUMARI SUJIT THAKUR SHWETA DEVI Female 30-06-2013 26 34 60 50

320262607602 PRITI KUMARI VINAY PRASAD SUGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 28 31 59 51

320262605100 RAUSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 30 29 59 52

320262601160 BABALI KUMARI AMARJEET RAM BINA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 29 30 59 53

320262607445 SHRISTI KUMARI UDAY RAM BABITA DEVI Female 23-07-2013 30 29 59 54

320262601489 DAULI KUMARI BHOLA RAM RIMI DEVI Female 02-10-2010 21 37 58 55

320262605380 MUSKAN KUMARI RAM BHAGVAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 25 33 58 56

320262607383 SOUNDARYA ROY SURJEET KANT PASWAN KANCHAN KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 25 33 58 57

320262601098 AMIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR NIRJALA SINHA Male 10-06-2010 21 36 57 58

320262607315 KIRAN KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD JIRA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 17 40 57 59

320262605232 SAHIL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 02-03-2014 18 39 57 60

320262604549 SUNAINA KUMARI PARIKSHAN RAY PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 33 56 61

320262601435 VEENA KUMARI BAIJNATH RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 33 56 62

320262606097 AMAN KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR GOP FHULWANTI DEVI Male 30-12-2010 30 26 56 63

320262605456 SNEHA KUMARI RAMESH RAVIDAS MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 35 55 64

320262607105 RAHUL KUMAR SHIVNATH RAY PAPPU DEVI Male 26-04-2011 27 25 52 65

320262607354 RUPAM KUMARI SURENDRA DAS SARIPHA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 20 31 51 66

320262606061 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT RAY VALIYA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 21 29 50 67

320262601310 KARAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 17 31 48 68

320262605038 JYOTI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR  PASWAN SADHNA KUMARI Female 10-02-2013 25 23 48 69
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320262604007 ASHISH KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 22 25 47 70

320262607521 ARCHNA KUMARI VIJAY BHUSHAN MIRA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 20 26 46 71

320262607284 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 26 45 72

320262605184 RACHANA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR PASWAN KAMLA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 14 31 45 73

320262602421 BIKKI KUMAR FALENDRA MOCHI MAMTA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 22 20 42 74

320262607310 KARINA KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 22 41 75

320262602120 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDRADEEP KUMAR RUVI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 Absent 41 Disqualified

320262605447 AKANCHA KUMARI RAMESH PANDIT SANJU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 16 25 41 76

320262607643 AAKNASHA KUMARI VIRU KUMAR BIHARI RANJU BIHARI Female 28-01-2011 18 22 40 77

320262607657 AKASHI KUMARI VIVEK KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 16 24 40 78

320262606043 RAINA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 10 29 39 79

320262602478 SADHVI BHARTI GOPAL KUMAR DOLLY DEVI Female 19-12-2012 37 Absent 37 Disqualified
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320262604218 RAJNANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH MALAKAR SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 67 67 134 1

320262601004 ROHIT KUMAR ABDHESH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-02-2012 70 61 131 2

320262601319 MANISHA KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 47 53 100 3

320262601343 BADAL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SABUJA DEVI Male 15-08-2013 48 42 90 4

320262605477 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 41 83 5

320262605336 AAKANKSHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 30 46 76 6

320262602283 MAUSAM KUMARI DHARMVEER KUMAR SHIROMANI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 34 35 69 7

320262605337 ADITYA KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR NISHA KUMARI Male 10-08-2013 19 24 43 8

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 48  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: KHUSRUPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262606119 ANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV BAUDHI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 39 67 106 1

320262605276 BIPIN KUMAR RAJIV PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 55 42 97 2

320262604057 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANTUSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 42 46 88 3

320262604134 NEMAT PARVEEN MD SAMSUDDIN BILKISH AARA Female 28-08-2011 49 38 87 4

320262601368 CHANDANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 38 49 87 5

320262602254 GITANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 45 85 6

320262604368 VISHAL KUMAR MUNNA SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 33 84 7

320262606139 GANESH KUMAR RINKU PANDT PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 46 78 8

320262606328 SURAJ KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY POOJA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 31 47 78 9

320262606175 SHAKINA KHATUN SAHMAD MIYAN SABINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 32 43 75 10

320262604159 AFRIN PRAVEEN MD WAHID MIYA AKBARI Female 14-03-2011 27 48 75 11

320262602174 AMARNATH AKELA DASHARATH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 21-04-2012 34 41 75 12

320262606454 PUNAM KUMARI SATYENDRA PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 26-11-2011 39 35 74 13

320262607152 PALAK KUMARI SINTU PASWAN PHULDHAMDHAM DEVI Female 02-06-2012 33 40 73 14

320262603046 KOMAL KUMARI HIRAMAN MOCHI NIRA DEVI Female 04-06-2010 32 40 72 15

320262604476 RAUSHNI KUMARI OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 33 39 72 16

320262603254 GOLU KUMAR KARU YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 41 72 17

320262604065 CHANDANI KHATOON MD AJAD GUDIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 33 38 71 18

320262606378 SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN SWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 34 71 19

320262604377 SUPRIYA KUMARI MURARI SHARMA SIMPI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 46 71 20

320262604084 MOHAMAD REHAN MD CHAND RASHIDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 29 40 69 21

320262601374 RAJNIKANT KUMAR AVADHESH PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 29 40 69 22

320262606015 APRAJITA KUMARI RANJEET GUPTA NIRMA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 33 35 68 23

320262602444 SHIVAM KUMAR GANESH MISTRI NIBHA DEVI Male 23-02-2011 33 34 67 24

320262604123 JOYA PRAVIN MD RAJISH MIYAN RANI KHATOON Female 23-08-2012 32 34 66 25

320262601448 AKHILESH KUMAR BALKISHUN YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 23 42 65 26

320262604131 MD SAHWAJ MD SALIM BANO PRAVIN Male 28-06-2012 32 33 65 27

320262601267 SRISHTI KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 29 36 65 28

320262603077 KOSUM KUMARI JALIM PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 31 65 29

320262603076 SANJAY KUMAR JALENDRA CHAUDHARY SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 35 65 30

320262605109 SHRISTY KUMARI PRAVIN SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 10-08-2013 30 35 65 31

320262603366 KHUSHI KUMARI LATE RAJEEV SHARMA PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 32 64 32

320262604066 MD SAMIR MD AJAD GUDIYA KHATOON Male 17-01-2012 28 34 62 33

320262601081 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY SINGH HEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 40 61 34

320262605350 RIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 35 26 61 35
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320262602077 AYUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 27 33 60 36

320262603135 GAUTAM KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 28-09-2013 31 29 60 37

320262601226 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RUPAM KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 21 37 58 38

320262606036 ADITYA RAJ RANJEET YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 21 35 56 39

320262603289 RAUSHAN KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV INDU DEVI Male 16-11-2011 23 32 55 40

320262604081 SHAMA PRVEEN MD ASRSHAD SHABNAM KHATOON Female 18-02-2012 19 36 55 41

320262605145 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAHUL PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 25 30 55 42

320262604348 SOHANI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 07-10-2012 21 33 54 43

320262602129 BALRAM KUMAR CHANDRIKA MAHTO VIMAL DEVI Male 03-09-2010 25 28 53 44

320262604175 MD. AYAN MD. RAGID SAH RANI KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 22 29 51 45

320262603208 SUBHAM KUMAR KAMLESH CHOUDHARY ANJANI KUMARI Male 01-01-2008 20 28 48 46

320262605249 ARCHNA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 14 34 48 47

320262601378 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR AVDHESH PASWAN GEETA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 22 21 43 48

320262603266 BHOLA KUMAR KISHOR PASWAN ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 13 22 35 49

320262601411 BABLY KUMARI BABLU PASWAN JHUNNI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 19 13 32 50

320262602458 SAMEER KUMAR GANPAT MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 10 19 29 51

320262602285 KOMAL KUMARI DHARMVEER PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 11 15 26 52

320262607399 ROHIT KUMAR TEJAN PASWAN SIPPI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 14 9 23 53
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320262605049 ANIKET KUMAR PINTU RAY RANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2011 76 61 137 1

320262604392 NITISH KUMAR NAGESHWAR RAY GITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 65 70 135 2

320262601042 AMAR KUMAR AJAY KUMAR LILA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 68 65 133 3

320262602003 SHIVANI KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 67 65 132 4

320262604293 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RUBBY DEVI  Female 01-01-2012 75 56 131 5

320262607137 AKASH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH MUNCHUN DEVI Male 16-05-2012 68 59 127 6

320262606094 SHIVANI KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 73 52 125 7

320262606102 SURAJ KUMAR RAVIKANT MUNNI DEVI Male 07-04-2013 70 55 125 8

320262602344 SIMRAN KUMARI DILIP KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 11-04-2012 69 53 122 9

320262607009 KRITI SINHA SHAMBHU SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 23-08-2012 79 43 122 10

320262603361 GUDDI KUMARI LATE MEGHNATH RAY SONI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 63 59 122 11

320262604403 PANKAJ KUMAR NAND KISHOR SAW RINKU DEVI Male 02-02-2008 71 50 121 12

320262602035 ABHISHEK KUMAR BINESHWAR RAY MANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 65 54 119 13

320262601158 SIMRAN KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 66 50 116 14

320262601167 NILU KUMARI AMARNATH RAI TETARI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 67 46 113 15

320262607138 KHUSHI KUMARI SHYAMBABU RAY SARSWATI DEVI Female 15-07-2011 58 54 112 16

320262601115 JUHI KUMARI AJIT RAY CHANDO DEVI Female 12-11-2011 61 51 112 17

320262603493 REENA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 26-04-2013 67 45 112 18

320262603008 MONI KUMARI GUDDU SAW SHARDA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 64 47 111 19

320262605271 AYUSH RAJ RAJIV KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 56 55 111 20

320262607517 MUSKAN KUMARI VIDYA BHUSHAN
PRAKASH GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 53 57 110 21

320262606028 AMIT KUMAR RANJEET RAY SHUSHMA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 67 43 110 22

320262603058 GAURAV RAJ INDRAJEET KUMAR SINGH RIKKI DEVI Male 09-10-2011 62 47 109 23

320262605138 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAGHUVIR KUMAR DILWANTI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 63 46 109 24

320262604398 ABHIRAJ GUPTA NAND KISHOR GUPTA SONI DEVI Male 04-10-2012 60 49 109 25

320262601255 SHIVA KUMAR ANJU THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 15-07-2011 45 63 108 26

320262602323 ROHIT KUMAR DHURENDHAR RAY SITA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 57 51 108 27

320262603343 ARUSHI KUMARI LALJI SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 03-03-2011 63 44 107 28

320262606408 PRITI KUMARI SARWAJIT KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 18-09-2011 54 53 107 29

320262601074 PREM KUMAR AJAY RAY PHULMANTI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 53 54 107 30

320262603276 PRAKRITI KUMARI KRISHNA GOPAL KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 18-01-2013 52 54 106 31

320262602413 AJAY KUMAR DUDHNATH MAHTO HEVANTI DEVI Male 01-05-2013 60 46 106 32

320262601285 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 51 53 104 33

320262607394 AYUSH RAJ TARUN KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 06-11-2011 64 39 103 34
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320262605233 SAKSHEE SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN SINGH Female 12-08-2011 57 45 102 35

320262603014 ANJALI KUMARI GYANCHAND PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 03-02-2014 45 57 102 36

320262606171 RADHA KUMARI SAHDEV KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 20-07-2010 52 49 101 37

320262607210 LAVKUSH KUMAR SUCHIT KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 56 44 100 38

320262603143 RITIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 16-01-2013 59 41 100 39

320262601207 ABHAY KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 56 43 99 40

320262604199 VEER KUMAR MITAN RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-01-2012 56 43 99 41

320262601428 TAMANNA KUMARI BACHCHU RAY SHARDHA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 52 47 99 42

320262607258 RUDRA RAJ SUJIT KUMAR RAJANI KUMARI Male 14-10-2012 57 42 99 43

320262607449 SAGAR KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR KUMAR LILAWATI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 59 40 99 44

320262607128 GOLU KUMAR SHUSHIL MANJHI BUNNA DEVI Male 04-01-2010 45 53 98 45

320262605034 SAHIL KUMAR PINTU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 53 45 98 46

320262601071 AMIT KUMAR AJAY RAY RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 56 42 98 47

320262603059 AMARJEET KUMAR INDRAJEET RAI SIMA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 49 49 98 48

320262603048 VIKASH KUMAR HRIDAY RAY FULBATI DEVI Male 20-12-2010 57 40 97 49

320262601499 SUMAN KUMAR BHUALI RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 49 48 97 50

320262605149 DIPAK KUMAR RAJ KAPUR PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 15-02-2012 49 47 96 51

320262605303 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 15-06-2013 53 43 96 52

320262601073 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 53 41 94 53

320262605166 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO RAJWANTI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 46 48 94 54

320262605264 RISHABH KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 29-07-2013 55 39 94 55

320262607418 SURAJ KUMAR Chandan Kumar RENU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 48 45 93 56

320262604336 KOMAL KUMARI MUNN SAW PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2013 49 44 93 57

320262602491 SAHIL KUMAR GUDAGIR BHAGAT MIKKI DEVI Male 02-04-2010 60 32 92 58

320262602306 TANIA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 58 34 92 59

320262604040 ISHA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 23-08-2012 54 37 91 60

320262602479 SHIVAM KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR KUSHUM DEVI Male 14-09-2012 44 46 90 61

320262602485 RIYA KUMARI GORAKH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 07-07-2009 45 44 89 62

320262602150 AVINASH KUMAR CHITRANJAN PASWAN LAXMI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 50 39 89 63

320262606277 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH NIBHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 41 48 89 64

320262601354 SHALU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 30-05-2013 44 44 88 65

320262605376 AMRITA KUMARI RAM BALAK MOCHI SONI DEVI Female 18-06-2013 60 28 88 66

320262606294 ANIKET KUMAR SANJEET PASWAN AVENETA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 54 33 87 67

320262603444 JIYA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 03-02-2014 46 41 87 68

320262607134 MISTU KUMARI SHYAM NANDAN PAL RUBY DEVI Female 07-02-2011 47 39 86 69
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320262607619 TANYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MINU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 46 40 86 70

320262601335 BADAL KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARY BIMAL DEVI Male 01-05-2012 40 46 86 71

320262603013 JYOTSANA KUMARI GUNJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 48 38 86 72

320262606172 ANURADHA KUMARI SAHDEV RAY MUNNA DEVI Female 12-08-2010 45 40 85 73

320262605403 ANNU KUMARI RAM SUNDAR
CHAUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 42 43 85 74

320262606435 ANJALI KUMARI SATISH RAM RUBI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 36 49 85 75

320262605389 MAHIKA KUMARI RAM NARESH KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 35 49 84 76

320262602156 SHIVAM KUMAR CHOTAN RAN MANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 50 83 77

320262603358 ADITYA KUMAR LATE MADAN YADAV LATE REKHA DEVI Male 23-02-2011 36 47 83 78

320262604026 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ SAW ANITA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 44 39 83 79

320262606334 AKANKSHA YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Female 09-04-2012 43 39 82 80

320262601040 AJNISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 45 37 82 81

320262605467 RAVI KUMAR RAMJI PANDIT MAMATA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 47 35 82 82

320262603428 NITISH KUMAR MAHESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 43 38 81 83

320262603023 NIRAJ KUMAR HARENDRA RAY SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 46 81 84

320262601171 ANKIT KUMAR AMIT CHOUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 34 81 85

320262607625 TAMANNA KUMARI VINOD PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 26-06-2010 43 37 80 86

320262601145 PAYAL KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 18-03-2012 40 40 80 87

320262601060 ASHMIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 43 37 80 88

320262606187 VISESH KUMAR SAMBHU SAW JYOTI DEVI Male 12-09-2013 44 36 80 89

320262601092 RAVI KISHAN AJEET PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 14-03-2009 37 41 78 90

320262606305 SAHIL KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 42 77 91

320262607539 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 12-09-2011 42 35 77 92

320262605127 VINIT KUMAR PULIN PASWAN CHINTA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 39 77 93

320262606323 RISHU RAJ SANOJ KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 40 77 94

320262603434 SULEKHA KUMARI MAJITER RAY PARBHATI DEVI Female 17-06-2013 43 34 77 95

320262606217 RANVEER KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 14-07-2013 40 37 77 96

320262605223 MAHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 03-10-2014 39 38 77 97

320262606269 JITU KUMAR SANJAY RAY SARITA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 40 36 76 98

320262604560 MUSKAN TANTI PARSURAM PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 31 45 76 99

320262605267 SANIYA KUMARI RAJESHWAR KUMAR
SHARMA RAMBHA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 40 36 76 100

320262605320 RAJEEV KUMAR RAJU PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 02-05-2012 40 36 76 101

320262602400 SUGANDHA KUMARI DINESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 20-06-2011 36 39 75 102

320262607417 CHANDANI KUMARI Chandan Kumar RENU DEVI Female 02-01-2012 35 40 75 103
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320262605381 AYASHA KUMARI RAM BHAWAN RAY ANUSA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 39 36 75 104

320262601089 ROSHNI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 31 43 74 105

320262605240 RANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 09-05-2012 34 40 74 106

320262603075 SAHEEN PARVEEN JAKIR HUSSAIN NASIMA KHATOON Female 15-09-2013 31 43 74 107

320262602074 RAGNI KUMARI CHAND MAHTO BEBI DEVI Female 19-03-2011 37 36 73 108

320262603375 PREETY KUMARI LAXMAN CHOUDHARI BEBI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 37 36 73 109

320262603367 ASAMIT KUMAR LATE RAMESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 40 33 73 110

320262605229 RESHMI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 40 33 73 111

320262607515 MUSTAFA ALAM VICKY TABASUM PRAVIN Male 14-12-2012 30 43 73 112

320262607221 RIMJHIM KUMARI SUDHIR CHAUDHARY SUBHATI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 32 40 72 113

320262602021 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BIJLI RAY RINKU DEVI Female 16-09-2011 35 37 72 114

320262607094 BABUL KUMAR SHIVAVRAT KUMAR SIGMUNI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 34 38 72 115

320262605091 TANNU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 31 40 71 116

320262603171 BEAUTY KUMARI JITENDRA RAY NILU DEVI Female 13-05-2011 44 27 71 117

320262606457 PRITI KUMARI SATYENDRA RAY BEBY DEVI Female 28-07-2011 35 36 71 118

320262601053 SAWALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 03-01-2012 33 38 71 119

320262601010 KHUSHI KUMARI ABHAY CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 38 33 71 120

320262606045 RAVIKANT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 45 26 71 121

320262605435 AARYAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 32 38 70 122

320262604009 GUDDI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT LAXMI DEVI Female 14-04-2013 32 38 70 123

320262603298 SHILPA KUMARI KUNAL SAW MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 31 69 124

320262602383 MUSKAN KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 08-08-2011 23 46 69 125

320262603465 PRIYA KUMARI MANOHAR RAY PUSHPA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 37 32 69 126

320262607508 AKHILESH KUMAR VASHIT SINGH SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 26-04-2013 34 35 69 127

320262607386 SALONI KUMARI SURYADEV SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 29-10-2013 41 28 69 128

320262603398 LAXMI KUMARI MADAN SAW ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 33 35 68 129

320262605157 ARMAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 23 44 67 130

320262604357 SONALI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN UMRAWATI DEVI Female 01-03-2010 28 38 66 131

320262607052 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN
MALAKAR HIRAMANI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 27 39 66 132

320262607659 VIVEK KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 17-01-2012 27 39 66 133

320262603047 MUSKAN KUMARI HOSHIYAR RAY MANORAMA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 32 34 66 134

320262605289 CHULBUL KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAW PARWATI DEVI Female 08-04-2010 34 31 65 135

320262607553 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY SAW SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 33 64 136

320262607194 ANANYA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR VINA KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 44 20 64 137
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320262606389 SHANI KUMAR SANTOSH SAW RUBI DEVI Male 19-04-2012 32 32 64 138

320262607484 ARADHYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SUBHANTI DEVI Female 25-05-2012 36 28 64 139

320262605464 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMJI CHOUDHARY BUCHI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 29 35 64 140

320262607627 DHARMESH KUMAR VINOD RAM AABHA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 28 36 64 141

320262603044 UMANG KUMAR HIRALAL KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 16-09-2013 33 31 64 142

320262601263 GOUTAM KUMAR ARAVIND PASWAN DHANAVATI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 30 33 63 143

320262601123 PRITI KUMARI AKHILESH CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 10-09-2013 36 27 63 144

320262603436 SHABNAM KHATUN MAKSUD ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Female 03-03-2010 33 29 62 145

320262606480 SHLOK KUMAR SHAILESH PASWAN SULAM DEVI Male 13-10-2010 25 37 62 146

320262603429 NIKKI KUMARI MAHESH RAY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 29 32 61 147

320262607289 CHANDAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUMANTI DEVI Male 24-08-2010 28 33 61 148

320262604364 SHRUTI KUMARI MUNNA RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 09-06-2011 30 31 61 149

320262607655 ANKIT KUMAR VISHWANATH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 25 36 61 150

320262605132 GANESH KUMAR RADHESHYAM RAM VIJANTI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 32 29 61 151

320262606446 PRITAM KUMAR SATYADEO RAY SEMIYA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 31 30 61 152

320262601331 SONI KUMARI ASHIK RAY ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 33 27 60 153

320262606459 SUNNY KUMAR SATYENDRA RAY PERMILA DEVI Male 31-07-2010 27 33 60 154

320262601459 ARYAN KUMAR BASHOK SAW LT MADHURI DEVI Male 04-02-2011 25 35 60 155

320262604232 ALOK KUMAR MITHUN PRASAD GURIYA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 34 26 60 156

320262601152 AROHI KUMARI AMAN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 08-04-2012 26 34 60 157

320262603397 CHOTU KUMAR MADAN RAY MEERA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 19 41 60 158

320262605101 RIYA KUMARI PRAMODH CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 13-11-2012 27 33 60 159

320262606058 SIMARAN KUMARI RANJIT RAI PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 28 31 59 160

320262603011 KAYNAT SARWAR GULAM SARWAR YASMEENA PRAVEEN Female 18-08-2012 29 29 58 161

320262603380 MUNNI KUMARI LAXMAN RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 27 30 57 162

320262601356 SALONI KUMARI ASHOK MISTRI SIMA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 24 33 57 163

320262601380 SUMAN KUMAR AVDHESH RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 17 40 57 164

320262604022 SONALI KUMARI MANOJ RAY SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 33 57 165

320262607320 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL RAY SUNEETA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 26 30 56 166

320262605188 GAURAV KUMAR RAJANI KANT KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 26 30 56 167

320262602309 RIMJHIM KUMARI DHIRAJ PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 25-06-2012 25 31 56 168

320262602155 NAVRATRA KUMARI CHOTAN PASWAN UMARAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 32 56 169

320262603012 AMARJEET KUMAR GUNJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-03-2013 26 30 56 170

320262603188 NIBHA KUMARI JUNARBI RAY VIMLA DEVI Female 23-01-2009 21 34 55 171

320262601199 RISHU KUMAR ANAND PRAKASH SHIMA DEVI Male 05-01-2010 25 30 55 172
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320262602140 ANKIT KUMAR CHHOTELAL RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 23-08-2010 25 30 55 173

320262605438 RANI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 29-07-2011 25 30 55 174

320262605364 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAKESH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 25-03-2012 21 33 54 175

320262603179 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA SAW ANITA DEVI Male 25-08-2010 28 25 53 176

320262607006 MUNNI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAW KAVITA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 19 33 52 177

320262605099 RINKI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY ANITA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 22 29 51 178

320262605241 JIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA PUJA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 24 27 51 179

320262601454 SONI KUMARI BAMBHOLA RAY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 30 50 180

320262605306 SAUPAN KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 21 29 50 181

320262603035 PUNI KUMARI HARIDWAR PANDIT LALTI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 24 26 50 182

320262601353 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 16 33 49 183

320262607550 PUNAM KUMARI VIJAY RAY RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 27 48 184

320262602059 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRJU RAI SAVITA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 23 25 48 185

320262602470 NIKKI KUMARI GIRIJA RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 11-08-2008 25 22 47 186

320262607076 RITESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR GHANTI DEVI Male 17-09-2012 25 22 47 187

320262605454 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAMESH RAI ANITA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 16 31 47 188

320262606444 JYOTI KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH DEEPAK CHINTI KUMARI Female 18-03-2012 30 16 46 189

320262607391 ASHA KUMARI TANTAN RAY RAMLAL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 2 40 42 190

320262605377 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM BALAK MOCHI SONI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 22 19 41 191

320262607095 RESHAMI KUMARI SHIVBALAK MOCHI ANNU DEVI Female 21-04-2012 12 29 41 192

320262607405 SONI KUMARI TIJKISHOR RAY GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 18 22 40 193

320262604388 KARINA KUMARI NAGENDRA RAI KALAVATI DEVI Female 14-12-2009 12 27 39 194

320262607626 BABLI KUMARI VINOD RAM SANJU DEVI Female 16-04-2011 Absent 38 38 Disqualified

320262602454 RAHUL KUMAR GANESHI PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 22 15 37 195

320262607313 JAYA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN PAMMI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 17 15 32 196

320262601075 SONAM KUMARI AJAY RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-06-2014 9 18 27 197
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320262602249 PRINCE RAJ DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 64 62 126 1

320262602039 DEVRAT KUMAR BINOD PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 65 61 126 2

320262607537 RANINAYAN TARA VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK BABY DEVI Female 03-03-2013 71 55 126 3

320262604110 IQRA FATIMA SAYEED MD MAZRUDDIN AHMAD SHAHNAZ BEGUM Female 17-10-2012 63 61 124 4

320262607064 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SHATRUGHAN KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 65 54 119 5

320262607656 SALONI KUMARI VISHWNATH PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 70 49 119 6

320262604514 MANISH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 13-01-2012 71 47 118 7

320262603066 ARUSHI KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD JYOTI SINGH Female 03-07-2012 65 50 115 8

320262607140 RAHUL KUMAR SIDESHWAR GUPTA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 52 113 9

320262602316 PALAK KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 16-07-2012 64 49 113 10

320262601500 CHUNMUN KUMAR BHUPENDRA SHARMA MONI SHARMA Male 04-08-2012 58 53 111 11

320262607557 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 56 110 12

320262605304 NAVYA KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR SAMPI KUMARI Female 05-01-2012 66 44 110 13

320262606167 ZAINAB ALI SAFDAR ALI NAGMA IMAM Female 08-11-2012 64 46 110 14

320262602051 CHANDANI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR DIPKI KUMARI Female 10-08-2011 62 47 109 15

320262606145 SHRAD KUMAR RISHI KUMAR SAMATA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 58 51 109 16

320262603413 RAUSHAN KUMAR MAHENDRA SAW LET LILA DEVI Male 03-01-2014 56 53 109 17

320262602045 RUDRA RAJ BIPIN KUMAR PRAJAPATI SARITA DEVI Male 11-06-2011 53 55 108 18

320262603109 VIKASH KUMAR JAYRAM PANDIT MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 47 108 19

320262606226 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ANNU DEVI Female 26-01-2012 57 50 107 20

320262604166 ALIYA PRAVEEN MD ZAFIR ALAM RAFAT OARVEEN Female 06-07-2013 57 50 107 21

320262606296 NAVNEET KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 53 53 106 22

320262604071 JASIYA PRAVEEN MD ALAMGIR RUKSANA PRAVEEN Female 27-02-2012 56 50 106 23

320262602012 KANAK KUMARI BIGAN KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 59 46 105 24

320262601250 CHANDANI KUMARI ANISH BIND RINKU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 59 46 105 25

320262607443 PUSHKAR KUMAR UDAY PRASAD LAKSHAMINI DEVI Male 26-10-2012 50 55 105 26

320262606238 SAMIR KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINKU KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 56 48 104 27

320262601177 RIYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 15-09-2010 58 44 102 28

320262601370 BARSHA KUMARI ATUL KUMAR ANISHA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 51 51 102 29

320262607311 RAJ KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 52 102 30

320262604085 MD MUDASSIR ALI MD FAIJAN AHMAD GULSHAN BANO Male 28-02-2013 56 44 100 31

320262605212 ADITYA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 08-10-2012 52 47 99 32

320262606427 DAULY KUMARI SATISH KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 14-04-2011 58 40 98 33

320262603030 AMRITA KUMARI HARESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 57 41 98 34
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320262602274 DILKHUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 58 40 98 35

320262607249 ANAND PRAKASH SUJEET KUMAR DHIRAJ NITU DEVI Male 22-12-2012 60 37 97 36

320262602075 PAWAN KUMAR CHANDAN DAS KOSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 57 39 96 37

320262602388 DHIRAJ KUMAR DINESH PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 41 95 38

320262601341 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 52 43 95 39

320262601184 ANUSHKA KUMARI AMIT SHARMA VIBHA KUMARI Female 10-04-2012 51 43 94 40

320262603376 PAWAN KUMAR LAXMAN DAS FULA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 45 94 41

320262606082 HANNI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR BEAUTY KUMARI Female 12-04-2013 53 41 94 42

320262607267 SNEHA KUMARI SUKHAIN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 49 44 93 43

320262606148 ANSHU KUMARI RMAKANT KUMAR PUJA BHARTI Female 08-08-2012 58 35 93 44

320262604275 ADITYA RAJ MUKESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 31-03-2012 45 47 92 45

320262606352 RAHUL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 51 40 91 46

320262606248 SANNY KUMAR SANJAY MOCHI KIRAN KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 47 44 91 47

320262603089 SHUBHAM RAJ JAY PRAKASH GIRI PREETI DEVI Male 25-11-2012 43 48 91 48

320262601021 LUCKY KUMAR ABHISHEK KUMAR
VIDHYARTHI RAUSHANI DEVI Male 10-02-2013 50 40 90 49

320262605082 ARTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 19-10-2010 50 39 89 50

320262601144 SHAIRA PARVEEN AKIL AHMAD HENA KHATOON Female 26-03-2012 53 36 89 51

320262606333 AASTHA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR VEENA RANI Female 24-06-2013 42 47 89 52

320262607272 MUSKAN KUMARI SULENDRA YADAV SUMIRAN DEVI Female 20-11-2012 48 40 88 53

320262602233 ASHWIN VISHWAKARMA DHANESHWER
VISHWAKARMA VANDANA BHARTI Male 18-11-2013 42 45 87 54

320262603412 GAURAV KUMAR MAHENDRA RAVIDAS SURYAMANI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 48 38 86 55

320262607516 MONU KUMAR VIDYA BHUSHAN SANJAY DEVI Male 24-10-2011 43 43 86 56

320262604226 RAUSHAN KUMAR MITHU BIND SUNITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 45 41 86 57

320262605126 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRIYANSHU KUMAR MIRDULA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 48 37 85 58

320262605220 KUNDAN RAJESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-07-2011 39 45 84 59

320262602225 SANDHYA KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR PRAMEELA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 38 45 83 60

320262601379 VIKASH KUMAR AVDHESH PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 08-08-2011 47 36 83 61

320262603237 KRITIKA KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 10-09-2011 42 41 83 62

320262601304 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND DAS PREMNI DEVI Female 28-12-2012 44 39 83 63

320262603025 SUHANI KUMARI HARERAM SHARMA SADHANA KUMARI Female 21-11-2013 44 39 83 64

320262604276 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR TIMPAL DEVI Male 03-06-2012 46 36 82 65

320262604257 PUJA KUMARI MOHAN SAO RUBBI DEVI Female 02-06-2010 42 39 81 66

320262607442 PUJA KUMARI UDAY PRASAD GHANTI DEVI Female 13-08-2010 43 38 81 67

320262607021 KHUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 33 48 81 68
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320262601375 RIMJHIM KUMARI AVDHES PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 38 81 69

320262607520 KARAN KUMAR VIGAN SHAW SEETA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 47 33 80 70

320262604241 MD PARWEJ ALAM MOHAMMAD JAVED ALAM SANJIDA KHATOON Male 01-03-2012 41 39 80 71

320262604330 SUHANI KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 20-01-2013 46 33 79 72

320262606344 KUMARI KAVITA SANTOSH KUMAR KRIYANTI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 36 42 78 73

320262607424 CHANDANI KUMARI TUNTUN CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 43 33 76 74

320262601266 KOMAL KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 39 37 76 75

320262606092 PRINSH KUMAR RAVI RANJAN DAS RAVINA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 28 48 76 76

320262607260 SUNANDA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR FULA KUMARI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 27 49 76 77

320262603196 ALOK KUMAR KALLU RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 10-08-2014 38 38 76 78

320262602450 RAHISH KUMAR GANESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 36 75 79

320262604127 SAYEEKA PRAVEEN MD SAHID ALAM NAJNI PRAVEEN Female 24-01-2011 36 38 74 80

320262603326 ANUTKA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 37 37 74 81

320262606174 RITESH KUMAR SAHENDRA KUMAR VIMALA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 38 36 74 82

320262606093 SONU KUMAR RAVI RANJAN DAS RAVINA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 34 40 74 83

320262601481 RABINA KUMARI BHOLA DAS REKHA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 37 36 73 84

320262601008 ADNAN QAIYUM ABDUL QAIYUM SHAHEEN PARVEEN Male 12-10-2012 32 41 73 85

320262602331 ADITYA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SHILPI DEVI Female 19-05-2012 37 35 72 86

320262604149 KOUSHAR PRAVEEN MD SIKANDAR NAJIYA PRAVEEN Female 08-01-2014 36 35 71 87

320262602226 URMILA KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 27-02-2011 34 36 70 88

320262607278 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL CHAUDHARI REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 36 70 89

320262607061 NITU KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAW PUJA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 29 41 70 90

320262603287 DHIRAJ KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV SONIYA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 40 30 70 91

320262602317 ADARSH KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA DAULI DEVI Male 04-10-2012 40 29 69 92

320262603470 CHANDAN KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 48 69 93

320262607292 KOMAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 06-11-2010 37 31 68 94

320262603348 NITISH KUMAR LALMOHAN SINGH JULI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 29 39 68 95

320262605486 ANJALI KUMARI RANBIR SHARMA KUSHUM DEVI Female 19-06-2012 29 39 68 96

320262606431 SOHANI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR MINCHU DEVI Female 05-06-2011 30 36 66 97

320262605193 ARCHNA KUMARI RAJDEO CHAUDHARY PUSPA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 20 46 66 98

320262603071 MOHIT KUMAR JAI PRAKASH YADAV LAXMI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 29 37 66 99

320262607414 ADITYA KUMAR TRIPURARI SHARMA NITU DEVI SHARMA Male 30-11-2012 26 40 66 100

320262601170 SANA AFREEN AMIR KHAN TABASSUM NAZ Female 04-04-2012 30 35 65 101

320262603471 UJYAL KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY SONA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 33 32 65 102
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320262605395 RAKSHAK RAJ RAM PRAVESH PASWAN SANKURI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 30 35 65 103

320262603274 RAVI KUMAR KRISHNA CHAUDHARY RINKI KUMARI Male 19-03-2014 38 27 65 104

320262607218 ANNU KUMARI SUDESHWAR CHAUDHARY LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 35 64 105

320262607334 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNNY KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 30-09-2009 29 33 62 106

320262606340 BHOLA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 25 37 62 107

320262606339 BHASKAR KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 32 28 60 108

320262607556 KOMAL KUMARI VIJAY SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 28 32 60 109

320262604329 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKUL KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 04-04-2012 24 36 60 110

320262604037 JASMIN PRAVEEN MANSUR ALAM RUHI PRAVIN Female 25-12-2011 32 27 59 111

320262603113 AMAR KANTA KUMAR JITAN CHAUDHARY JASO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 28 59 112

320262606048 SHIVAM RANJIT KUMAR VINA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 29 29 58 113

320262601025 ANKIT KUMAR ADITYA KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 24 34 58 114

320262607352 BINDIYA KUMARI SURDEO KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 28 30 58 115

320262605398 ARPNA KUMARI RAM PUKAR SHARMA SHITLESH KUMARI DEVI Female 14-10-2013 30 27 57 116

320262603220 GOLDAN KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN DHANO DEVI Male 10-04-2012 27 29 56 117

320262605190 SUHANI KUMARI RAJBALLAM CHAUDHARY RAVITA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 23 32 55 118

320262601078 HIMANSHU KUMAR AJAY SAV SADHNA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 23 30 53 119

320262601108 UJJAWAL NAYAN AJIT KUMAR SINDHU KUMARI Male 26-04-2012 18 35 53 120

320262606455 RAUSHAN KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD MEENA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 34 18 52 121

320262602291 CHANDANI KUMARI DHARMVIR CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Female 02-01-2014 26 26 52 122

320262607486 PRIYA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 27 24 51 123

320262606181 SAMEER KUMAR SAKET KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 26 25 51 124

320262604136 ASIYA PARVIN MD SARFRAZ ALAM SHAHZADI KHATOON Female 14-07-2013 17 32 49 125

320262602381 HIRAMANI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 24 47 126

320262607402 KHUSHBU KUMARI TESHLAL CHAUDHARY DURGAWATI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 15 32 47 127

320262601072 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY RAY REETA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 20 27 47 128

320262601461 KHUSHI KUMARI BESHLAL CHAUDHARY KABUTARI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 25 19 44 129

320262604539 GOLU KUMAR PAPPU RAM ANJALI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 17 27 44 130

320262606467 RAKIBA KHATUN SHAHNAVAJ RAUSAN KHATOON Female 02-06-2013 28 16 44 131

320262603067 SWITI KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD LALSA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 19 24 43 132

320262607328 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 20 23 43 133

320262607046 RINA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN
CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-07-2009 11 14 25 134
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320262604494 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA Female 03-05-2011 74 64 138 1

320262602161 OMJEET KUMAR CHULLU SAH TETARI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 72 65 137 2

320262604252 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 31-05-2012 75 59 134 3

320262602335 KAUSHAKI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-03-2012 71 62 133 4

320262601284 ANURAG KUMAR ARUN KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 70 62 132 5

320262601247 SHRISTI KUMARI ANIL YADAV DROPATI DEVI Female 03-09-2011 69 62 131 6

320262605382 ANSH RAJ GUPTA RAM CHARAN KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Male 06-04-2013 66 62 128 7

320262604268 KESHAV RAJ MRITYUNJAY SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 70 57 127 8

320262606066 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RANJIT SAW BINDU DEVI Male 24-09-2011 65 61 126 9

320262602377 TEJASVI KUMARI DINESH KESHRI SONI KUMARI Female 15-12-2011 71 54 125 10

320262607612 ANSH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 71 54 125 11

320262602469 MUSKAN KUMARI GIRDHARI THAKUR ANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2011 66 58 124 12

320262605473 SONAM KUMARI RAMKUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 59 124 13

320262604318 RAJRANI KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 65 57 122 14

320262606068 SANDEEP KUMAR RANJIT THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 24-06-2010 64 57 121 15

320262606120 NANDANI KUMARI RAVIRANJAN KUMAR
SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 64 57 121 16

320262601179 ANUSKA KUMARI GUPTA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA REENA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 63 57 120 17

320262603449 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 26-05-2012 58 62 120 18

320262603213 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 14-07-2013 63 57 120 19

320262605210 ABHIRAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAJANI KUMARI Male 12-09-2011 73 46 119 20

320262601377 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 23-05-2012 62 56 118 21

320262605200 ADITYA RAJ RAJENDRA PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 14-11-2012 58 60 118 22

320262602339 RAJVEER KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 10-01-2012 57 60 117 23

320262603029 ANSHU KUMARI HARERAM YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 72 45 117 24

320262607117 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR
VARNWAL SONI DEVI Female 17-01-2013 67 50 117 25

320262605086 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 09-07-2014 59 58 117 26

320262607569 KHUSHI KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 05-10-2011 63 53 116 27

320262601057 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 60 56 116 28

320262607580 VAISHNAVI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 24-04-2011 60 55 115 29

320262607527 ADARSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR JAILAKSHMI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 61 52 113 30

320262602366 RAKHI KUMARI DILIP TANTI RADHA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 66 47 113 31

320262601349 SANJANA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 31-01-2011 58 53 111 32

320262601308 AYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 05-01-2011 58 52 110 33

320262602462 ADARSH KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 12-07-2011 64 46 110 34
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320262606022 VICKY KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR NI TU DEVI Male 14-07-2011 64 46 110 35

320262605462 CHHOTU KUMAR RAMHIT YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 56 54 110 36

320262601080 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY SHANKAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-05-2010 54 55 109 37

320262605227 RAJVEER KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 49 109 38

320262602495 ARUSHI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI Female 21-06-2012 65 43 108 39

320262601311 LAXMI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PAMMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 49 107 40

320262605021 PARI KUMARI PHULTUN SINGH SHAVNAM DEVI Female 02-07-2011 56 51 107 41

320262604341 ANMOL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 61 46 107 42

320262605357 SRISHTI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 51 55 106 43

320262606146 TANIYA KUMARI RISHI PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 46 105 44

320262605008 ARUNIMA RAY PAWAN KUMAR RENU SINGH Female 15-02-2012 52 53 105 45

320262601482 SONU KUMAR BHOLA DAS SONAM DEVI Male 15-05-2013 54 51 105 46

320262601101 KHUSHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 57 47 104 47

320262603193 RAJU KUMAR KAILASH BIND SPENI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 46 103 48

320262602334 BANDANA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 57 46 103 49

320262601106 PRITI RAJ AJIT KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 54 49 103 50

320262604109 EALMA INAYA MD MANSUR MAHJABI TARANA Female 28-09-2012 52 51 103 51

320262607142 RICKY RAJ SIKANDAR KUMAT PINKI KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 53 50 103 52

320262607127 AVANTIKA KUMARI SHUSHIL KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 12-01-2011 58 44 102 53

320262607135 KUNAL KUMAR SHYAM PANDIT SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 55 47 102 54

320262606205 ANIKET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 30-06-2011 51 50 101 55

320262604284 KANHAIYA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 51 50 101 56

320262602022 SWETA KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 24-02-2013 54 47 101 57

320262605071 SUHANI KUMARI PRAHLAD PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 49 100 58

320262605167 ROSHNI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 17-10-2011 55 45 100 59

320262604338 RAJA KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARY GUNJA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 52 47 99 60

320262601046 KUNAL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 53 46 99 61

320262605139 ARUHI RAJ RAHUL DEV ANAND ANJU DEVI Female 27-02-2013 55 44 99 62

320262604489 SHRUTI KRITI PANKAJ KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 02-03-2014 56 43 99 63

320262606038 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJIT CHAUDHARY CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 21-09-2008 52 46 98 64

320262607662 CHAND KUMAR VYAS PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 44 98 65

320262604248 RAJIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMED WAKIL SANJEETA KHATUN Female 25-11-2013 58 40 98 66

320262603239 ANKIT KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 39 97 67

320262607301 RUCHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 03-10-2010 54 43 97 68

320262604335 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI MUNMUN MAHTO CHANCHAL DEVI Female 14-01-2011 53 44 97 69
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320262604002 CHAHAT KUMARI MANOJ KUWANR NUTAN DEVI Female 30-12-2011 49 48 97 70

320262601155 ANAMIKA KUMARI AMARANTH PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 06-12-2012 57 40 97 71

320262602043 RAJ NANDANI BIPIN BIHARI RAY SHIVANI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 45 50 95 72

320262605085 KARISHMA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR JAYMATI DEVI Female 04-09-2011 51 44 95 73

320262606338 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 58 37 95 74

320262602096 RUPA KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO GURIYA DEVI Female 30-04-2013 52 42 94 75

320262603252 MAHESH KUMAR KARU PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 53 40 93 76

320262606088 SHIBANI KUMARI RAVI MAHTO NISHA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 49 44 93 77

320262607037 PALAK KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV SONIYA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 48 45 93 78

320262601301 SADHNA KUMARI ARUN TANTI SANJU DEVI Female 14-11-2010 52 40 92 79

320262606113 ALOK  KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 43 92 80

320262603163 ABHISHANT KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 49 92 81

320262604498 MOHAN KUMAR PANKAJ RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 39 92 82

320262605396 ABHIRAJ KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAM MANJU DEVI Male 23-03-2012 43 49 92 83

320262607202 SUJIT KUMAR SUBODH MISTRI ANITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 51 41 92 84

320262605475 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAMNIVAS KUMAR MUKTIMALA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 38 54 92 85

320262604477 SALINI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAW AMRITA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 41 50 91 86

320262601181 KRISHNA KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 41 91 87

320262606373 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH PANDAY SUMAN DEVI Female 04-05-2010 45 45 90 88

320262604417 TINKU KUMAR NARESH KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 35 90 89

320262601393 SHIVANI KUMARI AWADHESH TANTI SONI DEVI Female 08-07-2011 54 36 90 90

320262605005 NAJUK KUMARI PAVAN RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 54 36 90 91

320262603293 MINAKSHI KUMARI KUMAR VINOD RAVIKAR AMRITA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 43 47 90 92

320262601180 SIMARAN KUMARI GUPTA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA REENA DEVI Female 26-07-2010 48 41 89 93

320262602191 DIVYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RUBI SHARMA Female 29-01-2011 47 42 89 94

320262607072 KANHAIYA KUMAR SHITAL DAS NEELAM DEVI Male 05-09-2011 46 43 89 95

320262604413 SAPNA KUMARI NARENDRA PRASAD
SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 48 41 89 96

320262604485 PRABHAT RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 20-03-2012 47 42 89 97

320262605344 MEHAR KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 50 39 89 98

320262607631 RAMKARAN KUMAR VINOD YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 41 48 89 99

320262604551 NIDHI RANI PARMANAND PRASAD
SINGH NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 44 89 100

320262603125 KHUSHBOO KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-03-2013 44 45 89 101

320262604361 ANURADHA KUMARI MUNNA RAM GURIYA DEVI Female 30-05-2014 49 40 89 102

320262605084 AYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 47 41 88 103
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320262605177 YUVRAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Male 09-08-2013 40 48 88 104

320262606271 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY SAHANI SUGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 44 87 105

320262601224 RADHIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 22-07-2010 50 37 87 106

320262606262 LUCKY RAJ SANJAY RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 52 35 87 107

320262604455 DIVYA KUMARI NIROJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 38 49 87 108

320262601452 SANJANA KUMARI BALRAM SINGH RIMJHIM KUMARI Female 21-01-2013 50 37 87 109

320262602132 MAYANK KUMAR CHHATIS KUMAR RAY SAPNA DEVI Male 25-07-2013 50 37 87 110

320262601363 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK SAW BINDU DEVI Female 22-10-2010 41 45 86 111

320262606260 AMRIT RAJ SANJAY RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 14-01-2011 49 37 86 112

320262606315 GULSHAN KUMAR SANJIVAN MAHTO BULLI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 39 47 86 113

320262607667 REETESH KUMAR YOGENDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 42 44 86 114

320262603241 KRISHNA MURARI KANHAIYA SINGH RAKHI KUMARI Male 19-07-2011 46 38 84 115

320262604055 RAM BABU MANTUN TANTI DAULTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 39 84 116

320262601494 RITIKA KUMARI BHOLA THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 11-02-2012 45 39 84 117

320262605270 ANANYA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Female 09-12-2013 52 32 84 118

320262601260 SANDEEP KUMAR ANURAG KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 25-02-2011 40 43 83 119

320262603391 KANHAIYA KUMAR LOVE KUSH RAM KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 39 83 120

320262605066 PRIYA KUMARI PRADIP MAHTO DROPADI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 44 39 83 121

320262605415 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAMANAND PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 45 38 83 122

320262606095 SIDDHI KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR
SINGH REENA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 39 44 83 123

320262607507 RIYA RAJ VASHISHTHA KUMAR NAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 50 32 82 124

320262604221 SANJIT KUMAR MITHLESH RAVIDAS BABITA DEVI Male 25-01-2011 41 41 82 125

320262602176 AROHI KUMARI DAYANAND KUMAR PALLABI KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 43 39 82 126

320262605180 RAGINI KUMARI RAJA RAM TATI GAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 44 81 127

320262605060 TANNU RANI PRABHAT KUMAR MINA KUMARI Female 19-02-2010 39 42 81 128

320262604479 SANGAM KUMARI OPAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 49 32 81 129

320262606443 ADITYA RANVEER PRAKASH SATYA PRAKASH DAS LEELAVATI KUMARI Male 15-04-2012 37 44 81 130

320262601117 ANKUSH KUMAR AJIT THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 38 43 81 131

320262606332 AASHITOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 31 50 81 132

320262604041 MONA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 44 37 81 133

320262607038 DEEPA RANI SHANKER KUMAR PUNAM  KUMARI Female 25-12-2013 36 45 81 134

320262607073 RAJ KUMAR SHITAL DAS NEELAM DEVI Male 08-06-2009 41 39 80 135

320262607201 RUCHI KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO KAJAL DEVI Female 01-12-2010 43 37 80 136

320262604473 ADITI KUMARI OMENDRA SHARMA SHILA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 42 38 80 137
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320262603242 SUHANI KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 44 36 80 138

320262604056 JYOTI KUMARI MANTUS KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 41 80 139

320262607554 KUNDAN KUMAR VIJAY SHANKAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 42 80 140

320262607200 BITTU KUMAR SUBODH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 16-02-2012 33 47 80 141

320262603402 GHANSHYAM KUMAR MADHUSUDAN SINGH HIRA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 36 44 80 142

320262601178 SHIVAM KUMAR AMIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 41 39 80 143

320262607012 SANDHYA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-09-2013 35 45 80 144

320262606183 KAJAL KUMARI SAKHAN VISHWAKARMA LAJO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 40 79 145

320262603081 SHIVANI KUMARI JANTA RAM AARTI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 44 35 79 146

320262603041 AMAN KUMAR HIRA PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 40 39 79 147

320262601103 MAYANK RAJ AJIT KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 39 40 79 148

320262605479 SHIV DURGA KUMARI RAMRATAN SAW RITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 33 46 79 149

320262607304 YASH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 44 35 79 150

320262604321 KRITI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 11-12-2012 35 44 79 151

320262604375 LADLI KUMARI MURARI LAL SITA DEVI Female 22-07-2013 45 34 79 152

320262601409 ANKIT SHARMA BABLU KUMAR SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 36 42 78 153

320262605009 DIVYANSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 43 35 78 154

320262603265 ABHINAB KUMAR KISHOR MANDAL POONAM KUMARI Male 05-12-2012 45 33 78 155

320262604430 SANGAM KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR RAMA MANI DEVI Female 04-09-2013 38 40 78 156

320262606154 ADITYA KUMAR ROUSHAN KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 37 40 77 157

320262607306 ANKITA KUMARI SUNIL MAHATO SIMA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 35 42 77 158

320262602092 SURUCHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SAW HINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 42 34 76 159

320262606012 ANJALI KUMARI RANJEET CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 35 76 160

320262606325 RADHIKA KUMARI SANOJ PASWAN NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 38 76 161

320262606137 AMAN KUMAR RINKU KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH Male 09-02-2011 35 41 76 162

320262607018 DEEPRAJ KUMAR SHANKAR DAS RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 42 76 163

320262604436 PRIYANSHU KUMAR NEERAJ RAM NITU DEVI Male 08-01-2012 35 41 76 164

320262602100 BARSHA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 36 40 76 165

320262606464 RAJEEV KUMAR SHABDEV YADAV SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 34 41 75 166

320262605471 NIRJESH KUMAR RAMKANT MAHTO DHARMI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 39 75 167

320262605343 MAYANK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 26-03-2010 47 28 75 168

320262605185 DEEPA KUMARI RAJAN MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 30 45 75 169

320262604176 MOHAMMAD HASMAT MD. RIJWAN SHABANA KHATUN Male 01-03-2012 39 36 75 170

320262607365 DHIRAJ KUMAR SURENDRA SAW USHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 45 30 75 171

320262601416 RISHU KUMAR BABLU RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 32 43 75 172
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320262602433 RAJKUMAR GAJESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 39 36 75 173

320262602277 NEHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAV RANI KUMARI Female 22-08-2011 32 42 74 174

320262602428 KHUSHI KUMARI GAGAN RAM SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 39 74 175

320262606083 HIMANSHU RAJ RAVI KUMAR NIRO DEVI Male 25-09-2012 40 34 74 176

320262602162 SANOJ KUMAR CHUMAN MAHTO MEENA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 37 36 73 177

320262604206 SUNAMI RAJ MITHILESH KUMAR SUSKMITA SUMAN Female 18-03-2012 29 44 73 178

320262605092 AARTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 12-05-2012 36 37 73 179

320262607635 RASHI KUMARI VIRANCHI RAJAK CHALO DEVI Female 12-06-2012 37 36 73 180

320262601419 SANDEEP KUMAR BABLU RAY BABITA DEVI Male 09-02-2013 41 32 73 181

320262602301 ARUSHI KUMARI DHEERAJ KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 25-02-2013 40 33 73 182

320262601438 RAJKARAN KUMAR BAJRANGI SAW SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 37 36 73 183

320262601298 LAXMI KUMARI ARUN SAW KIRAN DEVI Female 14-10-2013 40 33 73 184

320262602271 BABLI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN SINDHU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 33 39 72 185

320262601369 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 36 72 186

320262607139 GOLU KUMAR SIAKNDAR RAM CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 32 71 187

320262606024 RAJ KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO KRANTI DEVI Male 16-06-2010 36 35 71 188

320262605192 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJBIR KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 35 36 71 189

320262605131 RAJNANDANI RADHESHYAM GOP SAJAN DEVI Female 24-04-2012 39 32 71 190

320262601495 ADARSH RAJ BHOLA YADAV SONI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 35 35 70 191

320262601012 ARPITA KUMARI ABHAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 32 38 70 192

320262601486 AANCHAL KUMARI BHOLA PASWAN JANKI DEVI Female 23-01-2013 35 35 70 193

320262602422 RITIK RAUSHAN FAUNU PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 11-06-2010 30 39 69 194

320262606265 SUNIL KUMAR SANJAY RAM NEELAM DEVI Male 19-08-2012 37 32 69 195

320262607559 DIPIKA KUMARI VIJAYNKUMAR BEBY KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 34 35 69 196

320262602484 ANCHAL KUMARI GOPAL SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 18-06-2010 33 35 68 197

320262602181 ANU KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 32 36 68 198

320262606123 RITU KUMARI RAVISH YADAV RUPAM DEVI Female 26-08-2012 30 38 68 199

320262607572 SHIVA KUMAR VIKAS RAM RINKI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 39 28 67 200

320262605400 ANJESH KUMAR RAM SAW SAJU DEVI Male 22-04-2012 28 39 67 201

320262605187 SUHANI KUMARI RAJAN TANTI RANJU DEVI Female 18-12-2012 34 33 67 202

320262605401 RUSTAM KUMAR RAM SEVAK KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 21-03-2011 30 36 66 203

320262607156 SATYAM KUMAR SIYARAM TANTI SITA DEVI Male 06-06-2011 31 35 66 204

320262605440 RAVI RANJAN RAMESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 35 31 66 205

320262603224 NITESH KUMAR KAMLESH RAM RITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 34 32 66 206

320262605259 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJESH RAM SITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 30 36 66 207
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320262601212 BARSHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 24 42 66 208

320262605428 HARSH KUMAR RAMBILASH CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Male 28-08-2014 30 36 66 209

320262604483 AKASH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 26-04-2011 30 35 65 210

320262605405 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAM VILAS SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 31 34 65 211

320262603323 ALOK KUMAR LALAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 02-06-2012 30 35 65 212

320262601045 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 37 28 65 213

320262606099 SAHIL KUMAR RAVI SHARMA PREETI DEVI Male 06-08-2010 28 36 64 214

320262602086 RADHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR DIMPLE KUMARI Female 15-01-2013 27 37 64 215

320262605425 PALAK KUMARI RAMBALI TANTI SAVITA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 34 29 63 216

320262601051 OM SHANKAR KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 29 34 63 217

320262605029 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Female 03-09-2012 33 30 63 218

320262605349 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 27 62 219

320262603248 PARWATI KUMARI KARKU SAHANI JHALO DEVI Female 10-10-2011 34 28 62 220

320262607613 ARUSHI RANI VINOD KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Female 16-11-2011 28 34 62 221

320262606030 ARTI KUMARI RANJEET SAO VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 222

320262601015 AKASH KUMAR ABHIRAM SINGH RANI DEVI Male 26-05-2012 19 43 62 223

320262604054 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANTU YADAV BABY DEVI Male 26-11-2012 36 26 62 224

320262605366 NANDANI KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 27 61 225

320262603040 ANKIT KUMAR HIRA KUMAR HIRA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 21 40 61 226

320262605272 BHAVNA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 28 33 61 227

320262605186 MITHUN KUMAR RAJAN MAHTO FULAN DEVI Male 01-02-2010 27 33 60 228

320262602023 VINAY KUMAR BILAYATI YADAV RITA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 26 34 60 229

320262605436 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 23-08-2009 26 33 59 230

320262605134 SWETA KUMARI RAGHUBIR KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 26 33 59 231

320262602200 CHOTU KUMAR DEEPLAL TANTI CHAMPA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 30 29 59 232

320262602227 SANDHYA KUMARI DHANANJAY MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 30 29 59 233

320262602097 SANDIP KUMAR CHANDAN MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 31 28 59 234

320262602078 BEAUTY KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 08-06-2011 23 35 58 235

320262605324 NANDANI KUMARI RAJU RAM VANDANA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 32 26 58 236

320262605429 AYUSH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA TANTI SHISHAM DEVI Male 29-12-2012 28 30 58 237

320262606115 NISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAO GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 21 37 58 238

320262603251 APSARA KUMARI KARU MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 23 34 57 239

320262603180 SUNNY KUMAR JITENDRA SAW VIBHA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 26 31 57 240

320262601162 ANKITA KUMARI AMARJEET YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 26 31 57 241

320262606185 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAMBHU KUMAR SINGH PRAGATI DEVI Male 12-02-2013 28 29 57 242
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320262603221 SAPNA KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 34 22 56 243

320262606308 KALLU KUMAR SANJIT RAM SONI DEVI Male 18-11-2011 30 26 56 244

320262607120 SONAM KUMARI SHRAVAN TANTI MANISHA DEVI Female 16-10-2013 31 25 56 245

320262602359 KARAN KUMAR DILIP SAHNI RABADI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 22 55 246

320262604346 SANIYA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 28 27 55 247

320262605360 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO DEJI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 28 27 55 248

320262605266 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 29 26 55 249

320262606240 SUHANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RAMDULARI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 22 33 55 250

320262605414 RAKESH KUMAR RAMANAND KUMAR
YADAV RAMIYA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 28 54 251

320262607438 UJJAWAL KUMAR UDAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 22-01-2013 17 37 54 252

320262604544 HIMANSHU KUMARI PAPPU TANTI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 27 53 253

320262602392 VIKRAM KUMAR DINESH RAVIDAS SUDHA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 27 26 53 254

320262606284 JULI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 12-09-2010 15 37 52 255

320262606100 BAHADUR KUMAR RAVI TANTI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 24 52 256

320262605073 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAKASH PANDIT ANJANI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 25 27 52 257

320262607642 LALI KUMARI VIRO TANTI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 24 51 258

320262603082 RAVI KUMAR JAVAHAR TANTI KARARI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 22 29 51 259

320262602483 VARSHA KUMARI GOPAL RAM RINA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 21 29 50 260

320262607166 SAHIL PASWAN SONELAL PASWAN SAMPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 26 49 261

320262603222 SHABNAM KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 21 28 49 262

320262601059 AMISHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV VRINDA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 19 30 49 263

320262603267 NISHU KUMAR KISHOR RAM MANJU DEVI Male 16-01-2013 24 25 49 264

320262604537 SAGUN KUMARI PAPPU RAJAK SANGITA RAJAK Female 08-07-2012 19 28 47 265

320262606495 ASHISH KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN RUPA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 22 24 46 266

320262606153 BANDANA KUMARI ROHIT TANTI RADHA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 22 23 45 267

320262606318 GAURI KUMARI SANNI MAHTO ARCHANA KUMARI Female 08-09-2011 14 30 44 268

320262607453 LAXMI KUMARI UMA SHANKAR MAHTO DEEPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 25 44 269

320262604264 SAKSHI KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 18-05-2011 17 26 43 270

320262605218 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 22 20 42 271

320262604465 BANDNA KUMARI NUNUBABU RAJAK MARO DEVI Female 07-05-2011 8 31 39 272

320262606279 NEELAM KUMARI SANJAY TANTI VASANTI DEVI Female 04-06-2013 12 19 31 273

320262604010 KUMKUM KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT MANGALI DEVI Female 02-02-2011 12 17 29 274
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320262605406 MUNNA KUMAR RAM VINAY YADAV MINU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 78 70 148 1

320262606081 SONALI RAVI KANT SAW PINKI DEVI Female 31-07-2012 77 66 143 2

320262603258 ROHIT KUMAR KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 77 63 140 3

320262603414 KRISH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH SHEELA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 73 66 139 4

320262601220 RAVI RAUSHAN ANIL KUMAR VIMAL DEVI Male 23-09-2011 79 59 138 5

320262602350 ROHIT KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SAW GITA DEVI Male 06-04-2010 74 60 134 6

320262602447 KHUSHI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 71 62 133 7

320262602038 ARYAN KUMAR BINOD KUMAR VERMA CHANDA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 75 56 131 8

320262603325 ARPITA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SINKI KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 74 56 130 9

320262604039 AYUSH KUMAR MANTU KUMAR NISHI KUMARI Male 15-07-2013 73 54 127 10

320262601246 ANUSHA KUMARI ANIL YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 27-03-2011 71 55 126 11

320262606285 PRIYADRESHANI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SONI DEVI Female 21-10-2010 64 61 125 12

320262604205 ANKUSH KUMAR RAY MITHILESH KUMAR VINA DEVI Male 14-02-2013 66 58 124 13

320262602448 ROHIT KUMAR GANESH PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 61 62 123 14

320262604294 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR TETRI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 68 52 120 15

320262605081 ANJALI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 69 51 120 16

320262603443 GAURAV KUMAR MANILAL VERMA GITA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 69 50 119 17

320262606111 NANDITA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 65 53 118 18

320262605453 SWEETI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 66 52 118 19

320262603447 RIYA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 64 51 115 20

320262607136 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHYAM SHAW NEELAM DEVI Male 02-02-2011 61 52 113 21

320262604349 SUBODH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 23-04-2011 62 51 113 22

320262607495 ARCHNA KUMARI UPENDRA SAW SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 60 52 112 23

320262601183 SUHANI KUMARI AMIT SAW PINKI DEVI Female 15-10-2013 61 51 112 24

320262604486 RAUSHAN KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 55 55 110 25

320262601153 CHANDAN KUMAR AMAR NATH BHAGAT VIJAYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 55 110 26

320262604553 AYUSH SHARMA PARMINDER SHARMA LUCY SHARMA Male 01-03-2013 58 51 109 27

320262601017 ANSH ABHISHEK KUMAR ANJALI  KUMARI Male 17-07-2012 54 54 108 28

320262606475 AMAN KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 53 55 108 29

320262601205 MONU KUMAR ANIL KESHRI SHARDA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 56 50 106 30

320262604160 MD KAIF ALAM MD WAKIL ALAM RUBI PERWEEN Male 02-01-2013 57 47 104 31

320262606281 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY VISHWAKARMA SHANTI DEVI Female 20-12-2010 56 47 103 32

320262603302 SHITAL MAURYA KUNDAN MAURYA RITU DEVI Female 11-09-2011 52 51 103 33

320262606107 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA  KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 30-04-2012 56 47 103 34

320262603140 PIYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 51 52 103 35
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320262603295 KUWAR KASHYAP KUNAL KUMAR NILU DEVI Male 28-08-2013 51 52 103 36

320262605052 PRATIGYA KUMARI PINTU SAW ANITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 58 44 102 37

320262603454 DIBYA KUMARI SHARMA MANISH RAJ CHHOTI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 45 57 102 38

320262603210 MANVI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 08-05-2012 59 42 101 39

320262602188 UTKARSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 44 56 100 40

320262603495 SAGAR KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 25-09-2010 54 45 99 41

320262601188 RANJIT KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 15-02-2011 52 47 99 42

320262602173 SHIVA KUMAR DAROGA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 47 52 99 43

320262606054 ADITYA KUMAR RANJIT PANDIT ANJU DEVI Male 13-07-2012 56 43 99 44

320262604510 ROHIT KUMAR PAPPU GOSAI SHRIKANTI DEVI Male 02-04-2010 47 51 98 45

320262601206 SUSAMI KUMARI ANIL KESHRI SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 45 98 46

320262602158 GULSHAN KUMAR CHOTU KUMAR MINU DEVI Male 12-05-2012 53 44 97 47

320262601211 ARJUN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAJANTI DEVI Male 23-08-2011 54 42 96 48

320262605488 ANUBHAW PATEL RANDHIR KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 53 43 96 49

320262603033 VAISHNAVI KUMARI HARICHARAN SAW PUNAM DEVI Female 17-10-2012 49 46 95 50

320262605378 SAHUL KUMAR RAM BALAK
VISHWAKARMA SHYAMA DEVI Male 09-06-2011 38 56 94 51

320262607437 SOHANI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR LEELA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 51 43 94 52

320262605346 PRINCE KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 06-12-2012 51 43 94 53

320262601249 KISHAN KUMAR ANINDRA VERMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-09-2009 48 45 93 54

320262607075 NEHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 58 35 93 55

320262607146 SAURABH KUMAR SIKANDRA CHAUDHARY BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 48 93 56

320262605491 ASWANI PATEL RANDHIR KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 46 47 93 57

320262603315 BISHNU  KUMAR LAL BIHARI SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 51 41 92 58

320262604260 ROHAN KUMAR MOHIT KUMAR LIPI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 38 54 92 59

320262603404 AKASH MAHANAND
VISHWAKARMA VIMLA KUMARI Male 19-12-2012 49 43 92 60

320262606493 ARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU NATH MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 06-03-2012 48 43 91 61

320262606350 PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 49 42 91 62

320262602148 ANJU KUMARI CHITARANJAN KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 51 39 90 63

320262604025 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ SAW MAYA DEVI Female 20-08-2008 43 46 89 64

320262605258 JUHI KUMARI RAJESH RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 52 37 89 65

320262602411 PRIYA KUMARI DIVYA NARAYAN PRASAD ASHA KUMARI Female 09-06-2013 52 37 89 66

320262606051 SANTOSI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR VERMA MADHURI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 45 43 88 67

320262603459 AYUSH RAJ MANJAY KUMAR NIRALA NILAM DEVI Male 26-04-2013 38 50 88 68

320262603130 ANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 41 46 87 69
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320262607057 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHASHIKANT KUMAR KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 41 44 85 70

320262607498 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 12-05-2010 48 36 84 71

320262601408 VISHAL KUMAR BABLU KUMAR DIPMALA DEVI Male 30-12-2010 44 40 84 72

320262606009 SANJANA KUMARI SUMAN RANJAY KUMAR SUMAN SANDHYA KUMARI Female 19-11-2011 44 40 84 73

320262607294 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 15-04-2012 42 41 83 74

320262602222 KUNAL KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR JAYANTI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 46 37 83 75

320262607132 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 34 49 83 76

320262601269 VINIT KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR LALTI DEVI Male 03-09-2013 43 40 83 77

320262601324 BABBY KUMAR ARVIND RAVIDAS RENU DEVI Male 10-02-2011 36 46 82 78

320262604111 SHOGRA KHATOON MD MEHDI ALAM NASIMA KHATOON Female 11-05-2011 47 35 82 79

320262603127 PALLVI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUHAN MANTI DEVI Female 19-05-2012 42 40 82 80

320262607180 ASMITA KUMARI SUBASH KUMAR RUNTI DEVI Female 20-02-2011 36 45 81 81

320262601120 KOMAL KUMARI AKASH KUMAR PINKI GUPTA Female 24-11-2012 43 38 81 82

320262605067 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADIP SAW KHUSHBU DEVI Female 21-02-2013 45 36 81 83

320262606209 KESHAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-02-2010 38 42 80 84

320262606215 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 44 36 80 85

320262606219 SAHIL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 38 42 80 86

320262605498 RAUSHANI KUMARI RANGESH MISTRI SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 39 41 80 87

320262602049 SUHANI KUMARI BIRENDRA KISHOR MADHU MALA Female 27-03-2011 47 32 79 88

320262606221 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 36 43 79 89

320262606135 NEHA KUMARI RINKU KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 37 42 79 90

320262602250 KIRAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA DAS KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-12-2009 43 35 78 91

320262607468 URMILA KUMARI UMESH PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 30 48 78 92

320262604020 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ RAM SUDHA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 34 44 78 93

320262604193 SURAJ KUMAR MINTU DAS SANGEETA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 40 38 78 94

320262601131 SNEHA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 40 38 78 95

320262607464 ISHU KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 38 40 78 96

320262605295 ADITYA RAJ RAJNANDAN PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 21 57 78 97

320262605254 SAMIR KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN JULY DEVI Male 20-07-2012 36 42 78 98

320262602099 SANNY KUMAR CHANDAN NAT SHOBHA DEVI Male 12-02-2010 42 35 77 99

320262606047 SAPNA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 34 43 77 100

320262601274 MANISH RAJ ARJUN SAW SUKUTI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 40 37 77 101

320262603386 KUMARI MONIKA LET MUKESH KUMAR MANJULA SINHA Female 05-06-2012 34 43 77 102

320262601236 PRINCE KUMAR ANIL RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 47 77 103

320262602257 RAGANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 42 34 76 104
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320262603418 SHIVYANSHI RAJ MAHESH KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 22-09-2012 37 39 76 105

320262605041 SHIVAM KUMAR PINTU MISTRI GUDIYA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 43 32 75 106

320262603152 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 43 32 75 107

320262603120 RAHUL KUMAR JITENDRA GITTA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 37 38 75 108

320262604376 ROHIT KUMAR MURARI NARAYAN SAW KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-03-2013 38 37 75 109

320262604019 ARAYAN KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK NILAM DEVI Male 08-05-2010 33 41 74 110

320262604315 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH SAW PUJA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 33 41 74 111

320262604365 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA SAW RINKI DEVI Male 13-08-2011 36 37 73 112

320262606426 ABHIMANU KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Male 19-07-2012 33 40 73 113

320262605116 RAUSHAN KUMAR PREM SHANKAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 05-05-2010 42 30 72 114

320262607548 SUNITA KUMARI VIJAY RAM SHYAM JHARI DEVI Female 13-12-2010 32 40 72 115

320262605194 RISHU RAJDEV PANDIT RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 48 72 116

320262602235 DHANRAJ KUMAR DHANJAY PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 20-01-2012 32 40 72 117

320262607586 MUSKAN KUMARI VIKRAMAADITYA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 36 36 72 118

320262602461 HARSH RAJ GAURI SHANKAR YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 18-06-2012 33 39 72 119

320262605024 ADITYA RAJ PINTU KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 05-07-2012 39 33 72 120

320262606342 INDRA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 30 42 72 121

320262602406 KHUSHBU KUMARI DIPU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 07-04-2010 28 43 71 122

320262607170 GAUTAM KUMAR SONU KUMAR SUMANTI DEVI Male 24-05-2010 30 41 71 123

320262603373 CHIKU KUMAR LAVLESH KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Male 21-09-2010 33 37 70 124

320262601128 SACHIN KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 34 36 70 125

320262603247 SONIYA KUMARI KARIMAN RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 28 42 70 126

320262604440 MUSKAN KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 33 37 70 127

320262602355 SHANNY KUMAR DILIP PASWAN LALO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 34 69 128

320262607014 SAMSHI PARVEEN SHAMSHAD MIYAN BILKISH KHATUN Female 30-11-2011 36 33 69 129

320262603102 SONA KUMARI JAYNANDAN CHAUDHARI KANTI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 38 31 69 130

320262603499 SUNNY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 40 29 69 131

320262604320 VISHNU KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 31-01-2011 32 36 68 132

320262601216 NEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 19-04-2011 37 31 68 133

320262606425 AAKASH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 23-06-2011 32 36 68 134

320262603384 KHOOSHBU KUMARI LAXMI PASWAN BEBI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 38 30 68 135

320262605399 GUNJAN KUMARI RAM PYARE SAW SONY DEVI Female 12-12-2012 29 39 68 136

320262604518 RATNESH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 09-11-2010 38 29 67 137

320262605300 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAJNI KANT SINGH AMRITA SINGH Female 24-10-2012 18 49 67 138

320262602255 JANVI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SONAL PRIYA Female 17-11-2012 30 37 67 139
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320262605361 RAJAN KUMAR RAKESH MANJHI BHAGMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 37 66 140

320262603039 ANJALI KUMARI HERERAM SAW REKHA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 27 38 65 141

320262601156 KAJAL KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR RUNITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 32 33 65 142

320262603158 SANDHYA KUMARI JITENDRA LAL RINKU DAVI Female 22-10-2013 35 30 65 143

320262601445 KHUSHBU KUMARI BALI YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 29 35 64 144

320262605169 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 28 36 64 145

320262607346 KAVITA KUMARI SURAJ PASWAN ZUNI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 29 34 63 146

320262605113 RAUSHAN KUMAR PREM KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 33 30 63 147

320262601488 ANAMIKA KUMARI BHOLA RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 27 36 63 148

320262603122 SUNITA KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARI LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 01-04-2010 31 31 62 149

320262607518 ANKUSH RAJ VIDYA GOP SUKHALI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 25 37 62 150

320262603234 JYOTI KUMARI KANHAI MANJHI RENU DEVI Female 22-04-2012 32 30 62 151

320262605265 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJESH TIWARI RAMBHA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 22 40 62 152

320262602410 PRITI KUMARI DIVAKAR PASWAN MANISHA DEVI Female 08-09-2013 21 41 62 153

320262604466 LAXMINIA KUMARI OM PARKASH YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 20-03-2011 32 29 61 154

320262607323 SUMAN KUMARI SUNIL SAO DEVANTI  DEVI Female 31-07-2012 27 34 61 155

320262605480 VEENA KUMARI RAMSEVAK PASWAN RADHA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 28 33 61 156

320262607665 JYOTI KUMARI YASPAL KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 25-03-2011 31 29 60 157

320262607034 ROHIT KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 26 33 59 158

320262606233 VIVEK RAJ SANJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 11-11-2010 28 30 58 159

320262607086 SAHIL KUMAR SHIV NATH CHOUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 20-02-2011 25 33 58 160

320262604228 PRIYA KUMARI MITHUN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 27 31 58 161

320262607664 VINEETA KUMARI YADUNANDAN PRASAD RADHA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 29 29 58 162

320262603160 ADARSH KUMAR JITENDRA MISTIRI GURIYA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 28 28 56 163

320262602146 SUSHANT KUMAR CHINTU MOCHI SANGITA DEVI Male 28-10-2013 27 29 56 164

320262607574 KOMAL KUMARI VIKASH GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 26-02-2011 25 30 55 165

320262603101 AYUSHI KUMARI JAYKISHOR MEENA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 29 26 55 166

320262607247 SUJATA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 18-11-2012 25 30 55 167

320262602218 RAJNIKANT KUMAR DEVNATH DAS USHA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 13 41 54 168

320262601069 RESAMI KUMARI AJAY RAJAK MINTA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 26 26 52 169

320262607578 SIMPI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 23 27 50 170

320262603379 KHUSHI KUMARI LAXMAN RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 21 26 47 171

320262603374 NEHA KUMARI LAWKUSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 09-06-2013 25 21 46 172

320262604281 GANESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 30-08-2010 37 Absent 37 Disqualified
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320262603107 ANISH KUMAR JAYPRAKASH YADAV SAHIBIYA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 70 61 131 1

320262605153 TANVI KUMARI RAJ KISHORE SINGH NILAM KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 66 61 127 2

320262607158 GOPAL KUMAR SOHAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 65 59 124 3

320262605144 TANVI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR ROHIT SUNITA KUMARI Female 04-05-2013 67 57 124 4

320262601265 SUHANI RANI ARBIND KUMAR SINGH PUNAM SINHA Female 09-08-2012 64 59 123 5

320262602333 ANUSHKA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 03-06-2012 69 53 122 6

320262607161 SHIVANI KUMARI SOHAN VERMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 69 53 122 7

320262604144 ALINA PARWEEN MD SHAKIL ANSARI FARHAT PARWEEN Female 10-01-2013 61 61 122 8

320262604097 MD FAIZAN JAFAR MD JAFAR ANSARI RUBAIDA KHATUN Male 08-05-2013 64 58 122 9

320262602351 RAUNAK RAJ DILIP KUMAR SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Male 11-06-2012 62 57 119 10

320262604165 MD KAIF ANSARI MD YUSUF ANSARI TASMINA KHATUN Male 16-11-2012 59 60 119 11

320262606170 MD MERAJ ALAM SAHAJAD AHMAD ANSARI HUSANA PRAVIN Male 06-07-2012 53 64 117 12

320262604188 SABRIN NAAZ MD.SHAHZAD SHAHISTA PARWEEN Female 14-08-2013 69 48 117 13

320262606194 MUNNI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY CHINTA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 60 56 116 14

320262604062 NAZIA ABID MD ABID HUSSAIN ANSARI NAJMA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 61 54 115 15

320262607392 NAZNI PARWEEN TANVIR ALAM AMINA KHATOON Female 14-06-2011 65 49 114 16

320262602279 ADITAY KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH SARITA KUMARI Male 07-02-2012 60 54 114 17

320262601016 SHUDHA KUMARI ABHIRANJAN SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 63 51 114 18

320262607309 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL MOCHI URMILA DEVI Female 23-02-2013 61 53 114 19

320262602166 RAHISH KUMAR CHUSHAN KUMAR RAJKALI DEVI Male 14-09-2013 68 46 114 20

320262607274 NITISH KUMAR SUMANGAL MISTRI RINKU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 55 58 113 21

320262606161 MURSLIN AHAMAD SABIR HUSSAIN GULSHAN PARWEEN Male 01-08-2012 60 53 113 22

320262604242 REHAN KAMAL MOHAMMAD KAMALUDDIN GAJALA PRAWEEN Male 01-09-2012 67 46 113 23

320262603090 NEHA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR PUNITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 61 52 113 24

320262606199 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY CHAUHAN MANTI DEVI Male 18-11-2010 56 56 112 25

320262607599 RITIKA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 63 49 112 26

320262601278 AMJAD ALI ARSAD ALI GULSHAN BANO Male 19-07-2011 58 52 110 27

320262603419 UJJAWAL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 58 51 109 28

320262607590 PRIYA KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 10-05-2013 56 53 109 29

320262603305 ANIKET RAJ SUDHAKAR KUNTAY KUMAR
SUDHAKAR RITU RAJ Male 18-02-2011 58 50 108 30

320262606386 NITISH KUMAR SANTOSH SAW KALAVATI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 64 44 108 31

320262607040 DESH RAJ SHARAWAN KUMAR NAMINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 52 105 32

320262605213 ALKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 08-01-2012 50 55 105 33

320262604119 MD LARAIB ANSARI MD NAUSHAD ALAM RESHMA KHATOON Male 29-03-2012 59 45 104 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 74  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: PALIGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262607240 SINTU KUMAR SUDHIR SAW RINKI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 57 47 104 35

320262607435 PRITMA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SHASHI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 50 54 104 36

320262602327 SANDEEP KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 46 103 37

320262607327 SUNNY KUMAR SUNIL SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 04-03-2011 55 47 102 38

320262602457 NEERAJ GANIT KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 50 52 102 39

320262604138 MD SHAHID ALAM MD SHAHANAVAZ AHMAD ROKHSHANA KHATOON Male 02-10-2012 50 52 102 40

320262601385 SHAISTA PRAVEEN AVID ANSARI SHABANAM PRAVEEN Female 02-06-2012 54 47 101 41

320262604168 MD AFTAB ALAM MD ZEYAUL HUQE JAMILA KHATUN Male 23-08-2012 52 49 101 42

320262607489 SWATI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Female 25-12-2012 52 49 101 43

320262603085 LADALI KUMARI JAY KISHOR SINGH PINKEE DEVI Female 03-01-2012 52 48 100 44

320262606474 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAILENDRA SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-08-2012 52 48 100 45

320262602055 BIBHA KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 58 41 99 46

320262604548 SHALU KUMARI PARASH SAW SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 60 38 98 47

320262604385 HARSH RAJ NAGENDRA KUMAR ASHIVNI KUMARI Male 18-08-2011 52 46 98 48

320262605080 ANISHA BHARATI PRAMOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 17-09-2010 48 49 97 49

320262606132 AISHA PARWEEN RIJWAN ALAM SHAHANAJ KHATUN Female 08-12-2012 56 41 97 50

320262604286 NILU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 06-08-2013 55 42 97 51

320262606034 SACHIN KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 08-05-2012 45 51 96 52

320262607372 MUSKAN KUMARI SURESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 54 42 96 53

320262603255 RAUSHAN KUMAR KAULESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 53 43 96 54

320262607388 MEHANAJ ALAM TABREJ ALAM ISHRAT PARWEEN Male 10-04-2012 47 48 95 55

320262607523 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARY SUNILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 47 95 56

320262604113 MD ARIF HUSSAIN MD MOBIN MANSURI SHAMINA KHATUN Male 22-07-2014 54 41 95 57

320262603129 SHANKAR KUMAR JITENDRA CHOUDHRI SABITA DEVI Male 30-08-2009 52 42 94 58

320262604323 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 50 44 94 59

320262601132 SUHANI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 52 42 94 60

320262606073 ARCHNA BHARTI RANVIJAY RITA KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 39 55 94 61

320262604434 SUNDRAM KUMARI NEERAJ KUMAR PUMMI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 49 45 94 62

320262603262 HENA PARWEEN KHURSHID ANSARI AKHTARI BANO Female 11-10-2012 55 39 94 63

320262604141 PRAWEZ ALAM MD SHAKIL GULSHAN ARA Male 21-11-2012 51 43 94 64

320262606404 MANTASHA PRAVEEN SARAFRAJ ALAM ESHRAT PRAVEEN Female 04-01-2012 51 42 93 65

320262604441 NIDHI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR JULIKUMARI Female 10-04-2013 54 39 93 66

320262603285 AMAN KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH NIRALA ANITA DEVI Male 14-09-2013 46 47 93 67

320262603450 VICKY KUMAR MANISH KUMAR SUNAINA KUMARI Male 14-07-2010 49 43 92 68

320262607504 ANKUSH YADAV UTTAM YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 42 92 69
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320262602234 RAHEES KUMAR DHANJAY PANDIT MADHURI DEVI Male 05-02-2011 50 42 92 70

320262604172 MD. ASAD AHMAD MD. MOBIN AHMAD GAJALA AFRIN Male 15-05-2012 50 42 92 71

320262604167 MD AAMIR SUHAIL MD ZAFRUDDIN JAHADAA KHATUN Male 15-09-2012 44 48 92 72

320262601006 MARIYAM KADIR ABDUL KADIR RAUSHAN ARA Female 12-11-2012 47 45 92 73

320262605143 BITTU KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR ROHIT SUNITA KUMARI Male 05-09-2014 54 38 92 74

320262603313 CHANDANI KUMARI LAL BABU SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 10-04-2011 53 38 91 75

320262605422 MANNU KUMAR RAMBABU PASWAN AMITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 44 47 91 76

320262603489 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 53 38 91 77

320262604102 NAGMA PARWEEN MD JEYAURRAHAMAN NUSRAT PARWEEN Female 06-08-2012 45 46 91 78

320262606468 ALIYA PARVEEN SHAHNAVAJ ALAM AANJUM AARA Female 07-12-2012 44 47 91 79

320262605449 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH PANDIT SUBHAGI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 43 91 80

320262605439 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 12-11-2013 46 45 91 81

320262604146 NASRIN ARA MD SHAMIM AKHTER ISMAT ARA Female 21-09-2012 52 38 90 82

320262601049 NIKHIL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 39 51 90 83

320262604145 MD SAMEER MD SHAKIL ANSARI RAKIBA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 47 43 90 84

320262604100 DILKASH JAWED MD JAWED ANSARI KHUSHIRDA PRAVEEN Female 02-02-2010 44 45 89 85

320262607151 RAGNI KUMARI SIMPU PANDEY ARTI DEVI Female 21-12-2011 41 48 89 86

320262606008 VARSHA KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR VIDHYA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 48 41 89 87

320262601005 AYESHA TABASSUM ABDUL KADIR AFSANA KHATUN Female 06-03-2012 49 39 88 88

320262606182 ANKUSH KUMAR SAKET RANJAN SUJANTI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 41 47 88 89

320262607431 KHUSBU KUMARI TYAGI YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 04-09-2013 43 45 88 90

320262603184 ANSHU KUMARI JITU CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 47 87 91

320262607181 ANKIT KUMAR SUBESH SAW MAMTA DEVI Male 28-03-2011 46 41 87 92

320262607013 SAZIYA BANO SHAMSHAD ALAM RASHIDA KHATUN Female 21-12-2011 45 42 87 93

320262603019 GYAN PRAKASH KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 44 43 87 94

320262604074 MEHNAZ SABA MD ARIF SABA NAZNI PARVEEN Female 17-07-2012 47 40 87 95

320262606103 AYUSH KUMAR RAVIKANT KUMAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 34 53 87 96

320262607618 SANDHAYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 47 39 86 97

320262606186 NISHA KUMARI SAMBHU RAM CHANDANI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 48 38 86 98

320262606275 RIDHI KUMARI SANJAY SAW RINKU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 41 45 86 99

320262603049 FAHAD IMAM IFTEKHAR ALAM RAJIYA SULTANA Male 13-06-2012 37 49 86 100

320262607598 KISHAN KANHAIYA VINAY KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 43 43 86 101

320262604112 SIZA FATMA MD MERAJ CHANDANI PARWEEN Female 07-03-2013 49 37 86 102

320262604213 ANKITA KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR KHUSBOO KUMARI Female 10-11-2011 43 42 85 103

320262604468 SALONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH PANDEY NIRMLA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 36 49 85 104
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320262604169 MD ZUNAID AHMAD MD ZUBAIR AHMAD NIKHAT PARWEEN Male 14-08-2012 44 41 85 105

320262603086 MUSKAN KUMARI JAY KISHOR SINGH PINKEE KUMARI Female 03-01-2011 43 41 84 106

320262602046 JIGAR KUMAR BIPIN PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 45 39 84 107

320262604396 NAZIYA NAIMUDDIN RAKIBA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 51 33 84 108

320262605284 NISHANT KUMAR RAJKISHOR PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 27-07-2012 42 42 84 109

320262604152 SHAGUFTA FIRDAUS MD SUHAIL ANSARI SAJDA KHATOON Female 20-12-2012 39 45 84 110

320262604142 ALTAMAS RZA MD SHAKIL AHMAD RAUSHAN PARWEEN Male 01-01-2014 44 40 84 111

320262607454 KISHU RAJ UMAKANT KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 03-09-2011 33 50 83 112

320262604411 AMEET KUMAR NANDU YADAV SHINKU DEVI Male 17-09-2012 42 41 83 113

320262603214 SHUBHAM KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR RUNI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 39 44 83 114

320262604147 SANA FIRDOUSH MD SHAMSHAD BHARTI ASHRAFI BANO Female 14-03-2013 45 38 83 115

320262604247 ALIYA MAHIREEN MOHAMMAD SALIM REEJWANA PRAVEEN Female 09-09-2013 45 38 83 116

320262604171 RAHNUMA ABULAIS MD. ABULAIS REHANA PERVEEN Female 22-03-2013 39 43 82 117

320262604453 NANDANI KUMARI NIRENDRA PANDEY MANJU DEVI Female 06-10-2015 44 38 82 118

320262607595 SAPNA KUMARI VIMLESH KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 37 44 81 119

320262607430 SULENDRA KUMAR TUNTUN YADAV KANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 46 35 81 120

320262604096 ABU TALIB MD ISTIYAK ALAM ISHRAT PARWEEN Male 24-11-2012 47 34 81 121

320262604262 FATMA KHATOON MOMMMAD PRAVEJ ALAM SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 02-04-2013 48 33 81 122

320262601141 SAIF RAHMAN AKHLAKUR RAHMAN AKHTARI KHATUN Male 11-11-2011 36 44 80 123

320262604143 RAUNAK PARWEEN MD SHAKIL AHMAD RAUSHAN PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 43 37 80 124

320262604095 DILSHAD ALAM MD ISRAIL ANSARI SHABNAM PERWEEN Male 08-09-2012 42 38 80 125

320262604519 RITTIK RAUSHAN PAPPU KUMAR NAMITA DEVI Male 10-12-2013 47 33 80 126

320262607005 MADHURI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAW BINA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 47 32 79 127

320262607561 BELI KUMARI VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY SABUJA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 43 36 79 128

320262601277 AYAN ARMAN ARMAN ANSARI RESHMA KHATOON Male 15-09-2012 36 43 79 129

320262601165 SONALI KUMARI AMARNATH KUMAR SUMANTI DEVI Female 25-07-2013 39 40 79 130

320262601231 PRINSI KUMARI ANIL PANDIT NITU DEVI Female 10-02-2011 34 44 78 131

320262604506 AMRITA KUMARI PAPPU CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 44 34 78 132

320262602195 KIRITI KUMARI DEEPAK RAM BEBI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 36 42 78 133

320262606465 FOWAD ALAM SHAHAJAD AKHTARI KHATUN Male 03-02-2012 38 40 78 134

320262604161 MD WAKAR ANSARI MD WAKIL ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Male 03-07-2012 42 36 78 135

320262603281 ARCHANA KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO SUGAN DEVI Female 05-02-2011 39 38 77 136

320262606222 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 36 77 137

320262605430 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMDEV SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 43 34 77 138

320262602488 SONALI KUMARI GOVIND SAW SUMAN DEVI Female 26-02-2012 43 34 77 139
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320262601276 MUSIRA TAIBA ARMAN ALAM NEJAHAT PARWEEN Female 20-05-2012 38 39 77 140

320262604233 RESHMI PERWEEN MO USUF BILKIS BANO Female 01-06-2012 39 38 77 141

320262601143 WAZDA AARZU AKHTER ALAM AARZU KHATOON Female 05-07-2012 39 38 77 142

320262603083 ZOYA FATMA JAVED MALIK NAHID KHATOON Female 18-08-2012 42 35 77 143

320262606287 SURAJ KUMAR SANJEET CHOUDHARY SHILA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 42 35 77 144

320262601327 ZEENAT PARWEEN ASAGAR ALAM RASHIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 34 43 77 145

320262604031 CHOTU KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR MALA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 41 35 76 146

320262601476 SUJATA KUMARI BHIM KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 15-11-2013 37 39 76 147

320262603203 GULSHAN KUMAR KAMESHWAR VERMA GITA DEVI Male 03-11-2009 40 35 75 148

320262604093 AAFRIN PRAVIN MD ISLAM SHRI PARWEEN Female 16-05-2011 43 32 75 149

320262601209 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 34 41 75 150

320262607030 KARAN KUMAR SHANKAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 36 39 75 151

320262606149 MONU KUMAR ROHIT CHAUDHARI GUDIA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 38 37 75 152

320262601136 AJIT  KUMAR AKHILESH MANJHI SURYAMANI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 36 39 75 153

320262604104 SAFINA PARWEEN MD KALIM MANSURI RUKHASANA BANO Female 04-09-2012 41 34 75 154

320262601095 AADITYA RAJ AJIT KUMAR SHIMPI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 28 47 75 155

320262602357 VIKASH KUMAR DILIP RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 38 36 74 156

320262602424 TAUHID ALAM FIROJ ALAM AKHTARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 31 43 74 157

320262604327 GUNJAN KUMAR MUKESH VERMA HEMALATA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 41 33 74 158

320262604215 PALAK KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 17-05-2012 34 40 74 159

320262605341 GOLU KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 22-08-2010 35 38 73 160

320262607555 ASHUTOSH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH GITA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 39 34 73 161

320262604091 ZEESHAN ALAM MD IMTIYAZ NAUSHABA BANO Male 15-04-2012 33 40 73 162

320262607154 VANSH KUMAR SIRODHI PANDIT GAYTRI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 38 35 73 163

320262607499 RAUSHAN KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV LALMATI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 39 34 73 164

320262607457 ASHISH KUMAR UMASHANKAR KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 29-08-2012 36 37 73 165

320262601279 AFSHARA PARWEEN ARSHAD AHMED TABASSUM ARA Female 06-10-2012 33 40 73 166

320262604437 ANANYA KUMARI NEERAJ SINGH ALPANA DEVI Female 27-10-2013 42 31 73 167

320262604125 MD ATAULLAH MD RIZWAN ALAM JUHI KHATUN Male 02-03-2015 39 34 73 168

320262606180 SUGESH KUMAR SAKALDEEP PANDIT PRABHA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 29 43 72 169

320262607660 JYOTISH KUMAR VIVEKANAND KUMAR MADHU DEVI Male 27-08-2012 35 37 72 170

320262605136 BISHNU KUMAR RAGHUNATH SAW ASHA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 33 39 72 171

320262601150 ERAM NAAJ ALAMGIR ALAM NOORI PRAVEEN Female 13-04-2013 38 34 72 172

320262606288 AMAR RAJ SANJEET KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Male 26-01-2014 33 39 72 173

320262601383 AMAN KUMAR AVDHESH YADAV MULANI DEVI Male 04-08-2010 39 32 71 174
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320262606246 FUL KUMARI SANJAY MOCHI BELAMANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 34 37 71 175

320262606127 RITESH KUMAR RAWINDRA SAW RANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 30 41 71 176

320262604082 ADIL ARMAN MD AYUB ANSARI RAFAT PARWEEN Male 02-08-2012 37 34 71 177

320262604099 MD JAHID ALAM MD JAWED SAKILA KHATOON Male 10-09-2012 38 33 71 178

320262604424 AMARJEET CHAUDHARI NAULESH CHAUDHARI RANJU DEVI Male 05-12-2012 29 42 71 179

320262604148 IRFAN ALAM MD SHAMSUDDIN ANSARI RAUSHAN ARA Male 04-01-2013 32 39 71 180

320262602113 SHRISHTI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 32 70 181

320262601009 ABDUL SAIF ABDUL SATAR SHAMIMA KHATUN Male 15-03-2012 41 29 70 182

320262604246 FIZA ALIYA MOHAMMAD RASHID NASRIN PRAVEEN Female 16-07-2012 38 32 70 183

320262601169 KRITI KUMARI AMER SAW DEVANTI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 37 33 70 184

320262607007 PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAW BINA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 25 45 70 185

320262607177 SANNI KUMAR SONU RAM PREMAN DEVI Male 08-12-2012 35 35 70 186

320262604114 SADIYA SHAHIN MD MOKARAM ANSARI SHAHINA PRAVEEN Female 25-03-2013 35 35 70 187

320262601140 ARTI KUMARI AKHILESH YADAV MAHASUNDAR DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 188

320262604391 KRISHNA KANHAIYA NAGESHWAR PRASAD CHANDMANI DEVI Male 22-06-2012 30 39 69 189

320262601061 PALLAVI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV SHEELA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 38 31 69 190

320262602157 SONI KUMARI CHOTU CHOUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 36 32 68 191

320262602231 NISHA KUMARI DHANANJAYA PASWAN SIMPAL DEVI Female 09-03-2011 38 30 68 192

320262603093 RISHAM PRAKASH JAY PRAKASH KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 40 68 193

320262604079 SANA PARWEEN MD ASLAM RIZWANA KHATOON Female 25-07-2009 26 41 67 194

320262604137 AFARIN PRAWEEN MD SHABIR HUSSAIN JINAT PARWEEN Female 25-01-2011 29 38 67 195

320262604101 MD ALTAMASH JAWED MD JAWED ANSARI KHURSHIDA PRAVEEN Male 11-04-2011 31 36 67 196

320262601026 BHAVANI KUMARI ADITYA KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 23-09-2011 36 31 67 197

320262606466 MD ISHTIAQ ALAM SHAHANABAJ ALAM AKHTARI KHATUN Male 19-03-2012 30 37 67 198

320262602349 DIPESH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MAHATO MANJU DEVI Male 26-03-2012 30 37 67 199

320262604245 ISHTIAQ ALAM MOHAMMAD RAFI ISRAT KHATOON Male 17-07-2012 29 38 67 200

320262605226 NEHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR LILAWATI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 28 39 67 201

320262603056 UJJWAL KUMAR INDRADEV SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 19-08-2011 34 32 66 202

320262606343 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 35 30 65 203

320262602439 KANAK KUMARI GANESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 10-01-2012 27 38 65 204

320262604092 ASIYA PERWEEN MD IRFAN ALAM NIKHAT PERWEEN Female 03-02-2012 35 30 65 205

320262606462 NEYAMUDIN SHAH SERAJ SHAH GULSHAN KHATOON Male 25-05-2012 30 35 65 206

320262603435 MD FAIJAAN ALAM MAKSUD ALAM RUBI KHATUN Male 06-04-2013 33 32 65 207

320262604094 MD SHAZID ALAM MD ISLAM SHAMINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 32 32 64 208

320262604108 ROKSAR PARWEEN MD MANJUR ANSARI MEHRUN NISHA Female 10-01-2012 29 35 64 209
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320262604155 SHAGUFTA PRAVIN MD TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAHNI PRAVIN Female 01-03-2012 26 38 64 210

320262601280 NEHA PARWEEN ARSHAD IMAM NAJMA KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 27 37 64 211

320262604202 PUSHPA KUMARI MITHALESH KUMAR TUNNU DEVI Female 16-04-2012 28 36 64 212

320262601329 MD TAUSIF ALAM ASGAR ALAM RASIDA KHATUN Male 24-10-2013 28 36 64 213

320262606481 GAYTRI KUMARI SHAILESH THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 36 27 63 214

320262601463 RANJAN KUMAR BHAGWAN PAL SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 34 63 215

320262604072 SHAMA PERWEEN MD ALEEM KAUSAR PARWEEN Female 10-07-2008 31 31 62 216

320262601014 SANJANA KUMARI ABHINAV KUMAR SONU KUMARI Female 28-02-2013 25 37 62 217

320262604115 ASFA KHATUN MD MUNMTAJ AHMAD ASHIYA KHATUN Female 16-03-2013 31 31 62 218

320262607456 RUKHASANA UMAR ANSARI ROSHAN BANO Female 01-01-2009 21 40 61 219

320262603478 ANURADHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 30 31 61 220

320262601221 RENU KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GAYAANTI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 25 36 61 221

320262605042 PAYAL KUMARI PINTU PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 28-10-2012 31 30 61 222

320262604058 AADARSH YADAV MANYU YADAV RITA DEVI Male 11-01-2011 22 38 60 223

320262601362 PAYAL KUMARI ASHOK SAV GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 36 60 224

320262601478 ARUSI KUMARI BHIM SINGH NISHA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 18 42 60 225

320262605106 SIMRAN KHATOON PRAVEJ ALAM SHAHNAJ KHATOON Female 12-09-2011 28 31 59 226

320262605002 MD SARFARAZ ALAM PARWEZ ALAM NASIMA PARVEEN Male 19-02-2012 19 40 59 227

320262607269 ATISH KUMAR SULENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 27 32 59 228

320262602431 MAYA KUMARI GAJENDRA RAM NISHU DEVI Female 06-09-2015 24 35 59 229

320262606173 SANGITA KUMARI SAHENDA BHAGAT SHILA DEVI Female 12-06-2009 24 34 58 230

320262604107 SHAISTA NAZ MD MAHATAB ALAM SAYARA TABASUM Female 20-07-2012 21 37 58 231

320262604546 NISHU KUMARI PAPPU YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 05-03-2010 29 28 57 232

320262607369 SAPNA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV SUDAMI DEVI Female 06-02-2011 25 32 57 233

320262603133 BIKU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SAROJNI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 23 34 57 234

320262602228 MUNNA KUMAR DHANANJAY MOCHI KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 36 56 235

320262607299 RIDHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BAVITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 17 39 56 236

320262602354 AMIT RAJ KUMAR DILIP PASWAN KUNTI DEVI Male 12-09-2011 23 33 56 237

320262606224 SANNI KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 31 56 238

320262603062 ARIF ALAM ISATAYK ALAM RAUSHAN AARA Male 10-06-2012 25 31 56 239

320262601306 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR KIRAN KUMAR Male 01-12-2013 26 30 56 240

320262607636 SIMRAN KUMARI VIRANJAN KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 29-09-2013 55 Absent 55 Disqualified

320262607596 PRIYA KUMARI VINAY KESHARI RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-11-2010 27 27 54 241

320262604122 MD TAUKIR ALAM MD RAFI ANSARI JUBEDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 26 28 54 242

320262606418 RISHI KUMARI SATENDRA PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 15-05-2012 19 35 54 243
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320262604117 MD SONU ALAM MD NASIM ANWAR ROKHSANA PRAWEEN Male 05-06-2012 21 33 54 244

320262606319 KAJAL KUMARI SANOJ CHAUDHARY LALTI DEVI Female 12-01-2013 25 29 54 245

320262605371 RABINA KUMARI RAM AYODHYA SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 27 26 53 246

320262604051 PRIYA KUMARI MANTU SAW SANGITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 26 27 53 247

320262606498 SURAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 26 27 53 248

320262604265 SWATI KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 22 31 53 249

320262603074 SHAHIL HUSSAIN JAKIR ANSARI SHAMIYA KHATOON Male 08-07-2013 21 32 53 250

320262602242 BIPIN KUMAR DHARM PASWAN GANGEYA DEVI Male 03-12-2013 26 27 53 251

320262603031 NIRMALA KUMARI HARI DAYAL CHAUDHARY MANJOO DEVI Female 16-01-2011 21 31 52 252

320262604481 BEAUTY KUMARI PAMPAL PASWAN KUSHMI DEVI Female 30-06-2011 24 28 52 253

320262607144 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SIKANDAR VERMA SHARMILA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 22 28 50 254

320262605189 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJARAM YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Male 21-04-2014 26 24 50 255

320262603491 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 20-08-2011 21 28 49 256

320262604414 PINKI KUMARI NARENDRA RAM JULI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 17 32 49 257

320262603218 SUPRIYA KUMARI KAMLESH MOCHI RAJMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 27 48 258

320262603185 ALOK KUMAR JIVAN PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 24 43 259

320262606321 PRITI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 05-11-2009 18 23 41 260

320262605418 PUNITA KUMARI RAMANUJ THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 27 41 261

320262603354 NIVA KUMARI LATE ARUN RAJAK BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 19 34 262

320262607538 PRITY KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAM MEENA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 14 20 34 263

320262604013 LAXMI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 9 11 20 264
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320262605057 RAJENDR KUMAR POSHAN CHAURASIYA RINA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 74 51 125 1

320262604380 JITENDRA KUMAR NABUDI PRASAD MANGALI DEVI Male 09-04-2012 59 63 122 2

320262607519 ANISH RAJ VIDYASAGAR SAW PINKI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 64 50 114 3

320262607223 ANKIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR JULY KUMARI Male 23-04-2012 63 48 111 4

320262604435 TWINKLE KUMARI NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-03-2013 69 42 111 5

320262607122 CHHOTU KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 53 108 6

320262606253 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 62 107 7

320262601227 AASTHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUMAN KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 23-03-2012 53 52 105 8

320262603346 SOMIYA BHARTI LALLU VISHWAKARMA SAROJ  DEVI Female 12-04-2012 54 51 105 9

320262601258 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR VINITA DEVI Female 23-08-2013 51 52 103 10

320262604439 SHIVAM KUMAR NIKUNJ KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 03-01-2014 53 50 103 11

320262607197 ROSHNI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR PRITY KUMARI Female 01-01-2009 52 50 102 12

320262601254 ANSHIKA RANI ANJESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 46 56 102 13

320262606214 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 46 101 14

320262607058 KUMKUM SHASHIKANT SHARMA VIBHA SHARMA Female 09-04-2013 47 54 101 15

320262607373 EESHA KUMARI SURESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 09-06-2014 52 48 100 16

320262607059 SHIVANI KUMARI SHASHIKANT SINGH USHA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 47 52 99 17

320262607393 SONAM KUMARI TAPESHWAR TANTI NUNMA DEVI Female 15-12-2013 52 46 98 18

320262602296 DHIRAJ KUMAR DHARMVIR PRASAD SADHANA  SINHA Male 04-01-2012 48 49 97 19

320262605283 VISHAL RAJ KUMAR RAJKISHOR MAHTO KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 48 97 20

320262606220 SAKSHI MADHU SANJAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 41 55 96 21

320262602143 BAJRANGI KUMAR CHINTU GOP MAMTA DEVI Male 10-09-2010 53 41 94 22

320262601333 AYUSH KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR  SUMAN MAMTA KUMARI Male 28-07-2012 48 46 94 23

320262602244 SAPNA KUMARI DHARMBIR PASWAN SUSMA DEVI Female 27-07-2013 45 48 93 24

320262601050 NISHANT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 40 52 92 25

320262607396 KRISHNA KUMAR TEJ KUMAR ABHA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 46 43 89 26

320262605096 GAURAV KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 04-09-2010 37 51 88 27

320262601210 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 46 42 88 28

320262606361 SIDHANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 42 46 88 29

320262604075 KAHKASHA KHATUN MD ASGAR IMAM SABIHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 46 41 87 30

320262606461 SHALVI KUMARI SAURAV KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 30-05-2012 54 33 87 31

320262607227 LAXMI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MUSKAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 44 86 32

320262605351 RIYANSI RAJ RAKESH KUMAR MIKKI DEVI Female 05-12-2013 36 50 86 33

320262605119 PRABHAVATI KUMARI PREMCHANDRA PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 49 36 85 34

320262607563 RAKESH KUMAR VIJENDRA PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 30-09-2013 38 47 85 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 82  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: PANDARAK

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262604278 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 03-02-2014 43 42 85 36

320262607015 AADARSH KUMAR SHAMVU YADAV SHINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 43 84 37

320262606307 CHANDANI SANJIT RAM KUMKUM DEVI Female 15-07-2011 52 32 84 38

320262604063 MD FARAN MD AFJAL IMAM ISHRAT PRAWEEN Male 01-01-2012 35 49 84 39

320262603329 NITISH KUMAR LALAN PRASAD ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 46 84 40

320262601253 ARADHANA SINGH ANJANI KUMAR SINGH NUTAN SINGH Female 02-12-2013 43 41 84 41

320262605207 RAVISH RAJ RAJESH DAS SUMA  DEVI Male 26-12-2012 47 36 83 42

320262607307 PAVANI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 29 53 82 43

320262605076 TANU KUMARI PRAMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH MAMTA KUMARI Female 04-08-2010 42 39 81 44

320262603110 LOVELY JEETENDRA KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 38 43 81 45

320262607209 KHUSHI KUMARI SUBODH YADAV ANKRITA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 42 39 81 46

320262601288 RAKESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 41 39 80 47

320262607203 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 45 80 48

320262605090 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Male 01-02-2011 29 50 79 49

320262606429 PREM KUMAR SATISH KUMAR LAKSHI KUMARI Male 26-11-2012 34 45 79 50

320262604531 ARUSHI KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 37 78 51

320262604250 AMRTA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 35 78 52

320262605297 SHUSHIL KUMAR RAJNANDAN YADAV JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 42 78 53

320262602480 CHANDNI KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO ANJALI KUMARI Female 06-02-2013 29 49 78 54

320262604060 CHANDANI PAYAL MASUDAN PRASAD ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 55

320262606473 RAJA KUMAR SHAILENDRA SAW FULAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 46 77 56

320262607312 SAURAV KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 37 40 77 57

320262604003 SUHANI KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO SHWETA KUMARI Female 19-04-2013 39 37 76 58

320262602389 RADHA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 36 75 59

320262607298 PUSPA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAVITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 42 33 75 60

320262601261 DILMOHAN KUMAR ANURAGI YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 47 75 61

320262607426 JYOTI KUMARI TUNTUN RAM LAKHIYA DEVI Female 14-08-2013 39 36 75 62

320262602438 ANSHU KUMARI GANESH DAS SARO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 33 74 63

320262602390 RAM KUMAR DINESH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 08-02-2012 38 36 74 64

320262606072 DILKHUSH KUMAR RANTEJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 34 40 74 65

320262606310 ANITA KUMARI SANJIT TANTI SHANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 32 73 66

320262606416 CHANDNI KUMARI SATENDRA MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 34 38 72 67

320262607474 VANDANA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 28 43 71 68

320262605407 RAGANI KUMARI RAMA KANT KUMAR GUP PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 69
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320262606414 SNEHA PRIYA SATENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 07-08-2013 29 41 70 70

320262605083 ARYAN RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 25-12-2012 22 47 69 71

320262604332 SUMAN KUMARI MUNILAL KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 31 37 68 72

320262602004 KHUSHEE KUMARI BHUSHAN PASWAN BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 39 68 73

320262604024 KARISHMA KUMARI MANOJ SAH PRATEEMA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 31 36 67 74

320262607010 RAJU KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV SHINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 35 65 75

320262605268 JAYRAM KUMAR RAJESHWAR PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 33 31 64 76

320262605122 SADHANA KUMARI PREMNATH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 18-04-2013 29 35 64 77

320262607360 DEVNARAYAN KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 14-04-2010 32 31 63 78

320262601414 LAKSHMI KUMARI BABLU RAJAK KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-01-2012 31 32 63 79

320262606018 PAWANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 28-08-2012 23 40 63 80

320262605154 ANKUSH RAJ RAJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 12-09-2013 31 32 63 81

320262603116 VARSHA KUMARI JITENDAR SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2009 29 32 61 82

320262606075 VANDANA KUMARI RASBIHARI PRASAD KUNTI DEVI Female 20-12-2010 27 34 61 83

320262605302 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJNISH KUMAR ANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 84

320262604034 RAJIV KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 04-03-2013 27 34 61 85

320262601398 GANGULI KUMAR BABAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 34 26 60 86

320262607485 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 35 60 87

320262603253 SWETA KUMARI KARU RAM SANJU DEVI Female 11-04-2012 27 32 59 88

320262601086 MAUSHAM KUMARI AJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 37 58 89

320262607093 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 28-01-2012 20 38 58 90

320262602241 RAJNANDNI KUMARI DHARAMVIR KUMAR LALO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 31 57 91

320262607290 DILSHANT  RAJ SUNIL KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 28 29 57 92

320262602128 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
YADAV RENU DEVI Female 08-03-2012 25 32 57 93

320262602122 GUNJAN KUMARI CHANDRAMAULI PRASAD FULAN DEVI Female 01-11-2013 26 31 57 94

320262605342 KUMAR MANAS RAKESH KUMAR MIKKI DEVI Male 05-12-2013 30 27 57 95

320262603410 MANJULA KUMARI MAHENDRA PASWAN SAJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 34 56 96

320262606071 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 97

320262607109 VEER KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN BABLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 31 51 98

320262605069 GUDIYA KUMARI PRAHALAD PASWAN RATANI  DEVI Female 13-05-2011 23 27 50 99

320262603190 AJIT KUMAR JWALA PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 31 49 100

320262605369 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH THAKUR NILU DEVI Male 16-05-2012 14 35 49 101

320262601347 RINKI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 20 25 45 102

320262607133 RISHU KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 13 30 43 103
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320262601085 DAULI KUMARI AJAY YADAV BEBI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 16 26 42 104
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320262604128 RAMEEZ UDDIN MD SALAHUDDIN SABIHA KHATOON Male 14-06-2013 61 56 117 1

320262603069 SURYA KUMAR JAI KUMAR PREETI DEVI Male 22-02-2011 57 51 108 2

320262604418 AVINASH KUMAR NARESH MAHTO SURYAMUKHI DEVI Male 11-06-2014 56 51 107 3

320262605108 AYUSH ANAND PRAVIN RANJAN KAVITA DEVI Male 15-10-2013 49 54 103 4

320262601471 RISHU KUMAR BHAVANI SHANKAR DROUPATI DEVI Male 10-06-2013 53 49 102 5

320262602370 HIMANSHU KUMAR DINANATH RAY POONAM DEVI Male 29-12-2012 49 45 94 6

320262605251 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 51 92 7

320262602453 NIDHI KUMARI GANESH SAW SUSHAMA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 43 47 90 8

320262603441 RITIK RAJ MANI BHUSHAN TYAGI PRIYANKA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 43 44 87 9

320262606077 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 37 47 84 10

320262605054 BAJRANGI KUMAR PINTU SINGH SUJITA DEVI Male 23-12-2010 42 40 82 11

320262602236 VIKASH KUMAR DHANJI BHAGAT REKHA DEVI Male 17-11-2013 44 38 82 12

320262606236 KARTIK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAW MAMTA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 45 36 81 13

320262606479 SITA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 39 37 76 14

320262606477 NANCY KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 35 41 76 15

320262607530 PALLAVI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 16-09-2010 26 49 75 16

320262602399 JULI KUMARI DINESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 35 39 74 17

320262607641 AYUSH KUMAR VIRENDRA PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 33 37 70 18

320262605316 RANJEET KUMAR RAJU PANDIT NIRU DEVI Male 20-05-2012 28 40 68 19

320262606355 RUPALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 31 35 66 20

320262604419 SIMA KUMARI NARESH MAHTO SURAJMUKHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 37 64 21

320262607149 NAVIJAN HAWARI SIKENDRA HAWARI LADLI KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 26 36 62 22

320262602378 ABHISHAK KUMAR DINESH KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 38 61 23

320262604482 DIVYANSHU ANAND PANKAJ ANAND SHAKUNTALA ANAND Male 31-07-2012 26 35 61 24

320262607316 MOHINI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD ANJALI DEVI Female 01-09-2012 27 32 59 25

320262605325 LUCKY KUMAR RAJU RAY RENU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 24 31 55 26

320262604028 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH JAYANTI DEVI Female 07-09-2012 18 28 46 27

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 86  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: PATNASADAR URBAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262602429 SHIVAM KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI Male 10-02-2012 82 66 148 1

320262605222 LUCKY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 02-11-2010 80 61 141 2

320262601196 VIVEK BHUSHAN ANAND BHUSHAN JYOTI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 81 59 140 3

320262601352 TRISHYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 21-03-2012 76 63 139 4

320262604487 SATYAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MRIDULA KUMARI Male 08-01-2012 73 62 135 5

320262601433 AARADHYA SHANDILYA BAIJNATH PRASAD
SHANDILYA SUPRIYA SHANDILAY Female 12-12-2012 71 63 134 6

320262605372 AKASH KUMAR CHAUDHARI RAM BABU CHAUDHARI PINKI DEVI Male 17-03-2012 74 59 133 7

320262605011 SALONI KUMARI PAWAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 75 55 130 8

320262601309 GAUTAM KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 77 52 129 9

320262603206 ABHISHEK RAJ KAMLASH KUMAR KHUBOO DEVI Male 16-12-2011 75 53 128 10

320262601225 SOHANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PANDIT SARITA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 66 61 127 11

320262607183 CHANDAN KUMAR SUBHASH BIND JYANTI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 67 60 127 12

320262606440 GOLU KUMAR SATRUDHAN PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 63 63 126 13

320262603463 SURUCHI KUMARI MANOHAR MAHTO GEETA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 74 51 125 14

320262602248 BABBI KUMAR DHARMENDRA  PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 59 125 15

320262606300 SURUCHI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MAMTA  KUMARI Female 16-01-2014 70 55 125 16

320262601130 SHIVANI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 05-03-2012 62 62 124 17

320262607541 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 01-10-2010 67 56 123 18

320262604352 ANJALI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SAH RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 56 123 19

320262603137 KRISTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 10-01-2013 71 52 123 20

320262604541 ANKUSH PAPPU SAW MANI DEVI Male 09-01-2011 67 55 122 21

320262601202 KOMAL KUMARI ANIKET KUMAT GANITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 64 56 120 22

320262606033 PRINCE KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR MENKA DEVI Male 08-07-2013 66 54 120 23

320262606299 SONU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 18-02-2013 68 51 119 24

320262607535 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 29-11-2011 63 55 118 25

320262602307 YASHU KUMAR GIRI DHIRAJ KUMAR GIRI RUPADEVI Male 21-02-2012 66 52 118 26

320262606159 SAMRIDHI VERMA RUPESH KUMAR NISHA VERMA Female 10-09-2012 57 60 117 27

320262602446 KHUSHI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD MEERA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 63 54 117 28

320262607232 SHIVAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MRIDULA DEVI Male 15-06-2011 59 57 116 29

320262605010 RADHIKA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 61 54 115 30

320262605310 SUBHAM KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 66 48 114 31

320262601342 AYUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 57 57 114 32

320262603182 NEELAM KUMARI JITU BIND ANITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 59 55 114 33

320262607027 KANHAIYA KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD SULEKHA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 65 49 114 34
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320262607071 SONU KUMAR SHISHUPAL MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 02-07-2012 67 46 113 35

320262607325 SUMIT KUMAR SUNIL SAW RINA DEVI Male 12-07-2010 59 53 112 36

320262601287 RAJVEER KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RAMSHILA DEVI Male 28-10-2009 59 52 111 37

320262607053 SHANYA KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN RAM KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 62 49 111 38

320262604353 ANKUSH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SAH RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 54 111 39

320262606295 ADITY KUMAR SANJEEV BHINDWAR POONAM DEVI Male 18-05-2012 55 56 111 40

320262602409 MAHI KUMARI DIVAKANT THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 03-08-2012 63 48 111 41

320262606134 KARTIK KUMAR RINKU KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 30-10-2012 69 42 111 42

320262607169 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONU KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 45 110 43

320262607060 NATKHAT KUMAR SHATRUDHAN KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 11-10-2011 54 55 109 44

320262607344 RIYA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR  TANTI MANO DEVI Female 10-11-2012 56 52 108 45

320262607653 MUSHKAN KUMARI VISHWAJEET SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 03-03-2010 61 46 107 46

320262607616 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 47 107 47

320262606118 ASHA KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 23-06-2012 55 52 107 48

320262604342 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 01-02-2013 55 52 107 49

320262606210 KHANAK KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 29-08-2011 57 49 106 50

320262601039 ABHINAV RAJ AJAY KUMAR ANKITA RANI Male 05-01-2012 62 44 106 51

320262607420 SONAM KUMARI TUNNU CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 20-12-2012 56 50 106 52

320262607362 KOMAL KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2010 63 42 105 53

320262601391 PRITI KUMARI AWADHESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 61 44 105 54

320262603446 OM KUMAR MANISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 09-04-2012 63 42 105 55

320262605358 TANU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR NEERU DEVI Female 30-04-2012 50 55 105 56

320262602198 RIYA KUMARI DEEPAK SAHANI PUJA SAHANI Female 20-09-2012 62 43 105 57

320262602363 ROHIT KUMAR DILIP SAW POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 53 104 58

320262604229 RAJNISH KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 54 50 104 59

320262602310 RACHANA KUMARI DHIRAJ PRAKASH SAW REKHA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 57 46 103 60

320262604407 ISHA KUMARI NANDLAL KUMAR DAS SITA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 56 47 103 61

320262606006 MOHIT KUMAR RANJAN TATI SWETA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 59 44 103 62

320262602292 MAHI KUMARI DHARMVIR CHAUHAN BINDU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 58 45 103 63

320262603318 SHOURABH KUMAR LALA CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 47 55 102 64

320262607480 RIDHI SHARMA UMESH SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 51 50 101 65

320262603183 RAJINI KUMARI JITU BIND ANITA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 47 53 100 66

320262606016 ISHA BHARTI RANJEET KUMAR KUMARI ARCHANA Female 26-08-2012 55 45 100 67

320262603395 AYUSH RAJ MADAN PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 15-03-2013 50 50 100 68

320262602192 JOHN KUMAR SINHA DEEPAK KUMAR SINHA KANCHAN SINHA Male 11-02-2015 60 40 100 69
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320262603006 DIPIKA GUPTA GUDDU SAW DEEPA DEVI Female 12-01-2011 59 40 99 70

320262603099 MADHURI KUMARI JAYCHANDRA KUMAR PINKI NDEVI Female 16-01-2012 50 49 99 71

320262604001 VAISHNAVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRIYANKA GUPTA Female 28-03-2013 55 44 99 72

320262607425 SHIVAM KUMAR TUNTUN CHOUDHARY GURIA DEVI Male 19-02-2010 46 52 98 73

320262605246 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO AARTI DEVI Female 25-02-2011 54 44 98 74

320262603327 AJEET KUMAR LALAN MAHTO PARWATI DEVI Male 05-11-2011 54 44 98 75

320262603306 SHIVANI KUMARI KUSH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-12-2011 54 44 98 76

320262601100 GUNGUN KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 15-12-2011 55 43 98 77

320262605070 CHANDANI MEHTA PRAHLAD KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 47 51 98 78

320262604324 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR PUSHPA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 54 44 98 79

320262607343 SHITAL KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR GURIA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 46 51 97 80

320262606234 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MALA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 53 44 97 81

320262603225 SONAM KUMARI KAMLESH SAO AARTI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 50 47 97 82

320262607326 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA RINKU KUMARI Female 05-04-2013 55 42 97 83

320262606371 SUJIT KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO SUDHA SINHA Male 24-10-2007 52 44 96 84

320262606070 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJIT YADAV GUNJA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 50 46 96 85

320262604443 ADITYA KUMAR NIRAJ PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 01-10-2012 55 41 96 86

320262605179 ANMOL RAJ RAJA RAM KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 07-10-2012 55 41 96 87

320262603131 ARYA SAGAR JITENDRA KUMAR TETARI DEVI Male 28-12-2012 51 45 96 88

320262605243 VISHNU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PANDAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 50 45 95 89

320262607231 SHANTANU KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Male 14-01-2012 49 46 95 90

320262601185 JAGRITI KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 42 53 95 91

320262606050 SIMRAN KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR DAS LAKHI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 49 46 95 92

320262603426 SAURAV KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD NIBHA DEVI Male 06-09-2013 46 49 95 93

320262604523 SAURAV KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 46 48 94 94

320262604404 GAURAV KUMAR NANDAN MAHTO RANJU KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 50 94 95

320262604484 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MAIDULA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 54 40 94 96

320262606200 KRITIKA CHOUBEY SANJAY CHOUBEY SEETA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 46 48 94 97

320262606052 SIMARAN KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO RAJNI DEVI Female 25-12-2009 52 41 93 98

320262607582 RAUSHAN RAJ VIKASH KUMAR SAW ALPANA KUMARI Male 11-05-2011 47 46 93 99

320262602329 KARAN KUMAR DILIP DAS NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 46 93 100

320262601173 ADITYA KUMAR AMIT KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 47 46 93 101

320262601240 ASHISH RANJAN ANIL SAW PUNAM DEVI Male 17-11-2012 51 42 93 102

320262606272 VAISHNAVI  KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI MUNNI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 47 46 93 103

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PATNA  |  Page 89  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PATNA     Block: PATNASADAR URBAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262602183 DIVYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 17-10-2014 47 46 93 104

320262604491 TRIPTI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 28-02-2010 49 43 92 105

320262601126 ANURADHA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 25-07-2010 43 49 92 106

320262602328 RUBI KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 45 92 107

320262603154 SWARNJEET KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 50 42 92 108

320262602217 SUBHAM KUMAR DEVNANDAN CHOUDHARY SUDHA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 50 42 92 109

320262607534 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAVTRY KUMARI Female 06-12-2011 60 32 92 110

320262604325 ARYAN THAKUR MUKESH THAKUR PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 52 40 92 111

320262607465 VARSHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 26-07-2012 46 46 92 112

320262605017 PUJA KUMARI PAWAN PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 15-08-2012 55 37 92 113

320262602385 CHHOTU KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 46 46 92 114

320262604076 AMINA PRAVEEN MD ASGHAR HUSSAIN RIJWANA KHATOON Female 27-08-2013 47 45 92 115

320262603486 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 51 40 91 116

320262601190 SALONI KUMARI AMRENDRA SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 45 46 91 117

320262601047 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 19-02-2012 48 43 91 118

320262603352 SONU KUMAR LATE AJIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 49 42 91 119

320262601348 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RESHMI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 40 51 91 120

320262601427 PRIYA RAJ BACHCHAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 33 58 91 121

320262603377 KHUSHI KUMARI LAXMAN KUMAR PANDEY RUBI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 45 45 90 122

320262607358 AYUSH KUMAR SURENDRA PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 41 49 90 123

320262602216 KRITIKA KUMARI DEVNANDAN CHAUHAN MAMATA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 45 45 90 124

320262606322 SONU KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 21-08-2012 40 50 90 125

320262607528 AYUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KUMARI AMBIKA GUPTA Female 25-09-2012 44 46 90 126

320262601198 AMAN KUMAR ANAND KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUDHA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 45 45 90 127

320262601133 YUVRAJ KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 14-04-2011 51 38 89 128

320262604422 VARSHA KUMARI NARESH THAKUR RUKMANI DEVI Female 08-09-2011 33 56 89 129

320262602054 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA SHARMA SUNEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 41 89 130

320262602190 PRINC KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 04-09-2012 41 48 89 131

320262601325 SADHANA KUMARI ARVIND SHAH MAMTA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 44 45 89 132

320262602124 ANJALI BHARTI CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR ANITA SINGH Female 20-11-2012 47 42 89 133

320262604038 ANSH KUMAR MANTU KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 46 43 89 134

320262602490 AADITYA KUMAR GRIDHARI KAMTI SUDHA DEVI Male 01-09-2009 43 45 88 135

320262607063 SANDIP KUMAR SHATRUDHAR MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 09-06-2011 45 43 88 136

320262602182 DEEPIKA RANI DEEPAK KUMAR RAKHI RANI Female 05-11-2011 47 41 88 137
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320262603411 MANSI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD
CHOUHAN SARITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 50 38 88 138

320262606079 JIYA KUMARI RAVI CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 44 44 88 139

320262607250 RAJVEER JAISWAL SUJEET KUMAR JAISWAL KANCHAN JAISWAL Male 18-02-2011 40 47 87 140

320262605393 SHREYA SHREYASHI RAM PRAKASH RUBI DEVI Female 29-10-2011 43 44 87 141

320262604291 SATYAM ANAND MUKESH KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 14-04-2012 44 43 87 142

320262602305 SEJAL KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 43 44 87 143

320262604378 BABLI KUMARI MUSAFIR RAY BAJANTI DEVI Female 09-10-2012 45 42 87 144

320262605170 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM ARTI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 42 45 87 145

320262603497 SAWAN RAJ MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 08-04-2013 45 42 87 146

320262606046 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-12-2013 48 39 87 147

320262603227 SONALI KUMARI KAMLESH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 41 45 86 148

320262603369 SHILPI KUMARI LATE SURENDRA PRASAD LATE SUNITA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 51 35 86 149

320262606432 SUHANI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 36 50 86 150

320262602347 PAYAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR DAS VANDANA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 36 50 86 151

320262607440 ANIRUDH METHA UDAY MEHTA PRITI KUMARI Male 12-07-2012 44 42 86 152

320262602476 RAUSHAN KUMAR GOLI MAYADEVI Male 21-11-2012 40 46 86 153

320262606256 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD MADHU DEVI Female 15-02-2013 48 38 86 154

320262602494 ATIKA KUMARI GUDDU DAS RINKI DEVI Female 11-10-2013 44 42 86 155

320262601496 MADHU KUMARI BHOLA YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 23-11-2013 42 44 86 156

320262603144 ROSHANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 30-12-2013 42 44 86 157

320262605311 NAINA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR KESHRI MALA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 45 40 85 158

320262607514 VIRAT KUMAR VICKEYMAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 48 37 85 159

320262605215 BIBHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 08-08-2012 41 44 85 160

320262603168 LADLI KUMARI JITENDRA RAJAK NITU DEVI Female 31-03-2011 53 31 84 161

320262606031 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJEET SAW REKHA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 51 33 84 162

320262605181 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJAN CHAUDHARY NEHA DEVI Female 29-05-2013 45 39 84 163

320262601248 SHILPI KUMARI ANILMAHTO SEEMA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 50 33 83 164

320262601228 JAISMIN KUMARI ANIL MAHTO ANANTI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 46 37 83 165

320262603263 SUNNY KUMAR KIRAN SINGH PINKY DEVI Male 04-12-2012 44 39 83 166

320262604516 NEHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 23-11-2013 33 50 83 167

320262607581 ANKUSH KUMAR GIRI VIKASH KUMAR GIRI SIMA Male 30-11-2013 40 43 83 168

320262606147 RAUSHAN RAJ RITESH KUMAR DOLLY KUMARI Male 28-07-2011 37 45 82 169

320262607347 SURVI KUMARI SURAJ PRASAD BEAUTIFUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 36 82 170

320262603424 ANANDI KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD MINI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 44 38 82 171
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320262607345 SITA KUMARI SURAJ MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 22-03-2012 38 44 82 172

320262607275 NEHA KUMARI SUMESH THAKUR GUDDI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 46 36 82 173

320262602426 PINKI KUMARI FUTLAN CHAUDHARY ASHOKIYA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 43 39 82 174

320262607168 ANKIT KUMAR SONU JAISWAL PUNAM DEVI Male 18-04-2013 46 36 82 175

320262606341 HARSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 10-11-2010 39 42 81 176

320262601497 CHINTU KUMAR BHOLI DAS LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 42 39 81 177

320262607639 SHOBHA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR DHARAMSHEELA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 41 40 81 178

320262603217 AYUSH KUMAR KAMLESH MISTRI MINTU DEVI Male 08-08-2012 43 38 81 179

320262603277 ANAND KUMAR KRISHNA JAISWAL DEEPA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 38 43 81 180

320262603088 AAYUSH KUMAR JAY MAHTO CHANCHAL DEVI Male 20-09-2012 36 45 81 181

320262603204 AVINASH KUMAR KAMINDRA CHAUHAN NILU DEVI Male 25-10-2012 40 41 81 182

320262605353 SIMRAN KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR CHANDA  DEVI Female 14-12-2012 49 32 81 183

320262605296 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJNANDAN SAW REKHA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 36 45 81 184

320262602109 ADITI KUMARI CHANDAN VISHAWKARMA NIBHA DEVI Female 24-05-2013 50 31 81 185

320262602330 NIMRAL KUMAR DILIP DAS BABITA DEVI Male 02-12-2013 39 42 81 186

320262606080 PARI KUMARI RAVI CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 40 40 80 187

320262601399 AMAN KUMAR BABBLU PRASAD LALMUNI DEVI Male 11-08-2012 38 42 80 188

320262601297 SNEHA KUMARI ARUN RAY MUNIYA DEVI Female 05-09-2008 32 47 79 189

320262603381 BABI KUMARI LAXMI MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 41 79 190

320262601077 SUBHASH KUMAR AJAY SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Male 13-06-2010 38 41 79 191

320262605478 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPREET BIND FULA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 32 47 79 192

320262602312 PRITAM KUMAR DHIRAJ PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 18-11-2011 44 35 79 193

320262607131 RANI KUMARI SHYAM JI SHARMA SUSHMA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 36 43 79 194

320262604234 AKLESH KUMAR MODAN VIND CHAMELI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 35 44 79 195

320262607376 HARSHAD SINGH SURESH PRASAD SUSHAMA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 34 45 79 196

320262604090 ALIYA TARRNUM MD IMTIYAZ RUHI KHATOON Female 15-11-2012 46 33 79 197

320262607552 SALU KUMARI VIJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 40 39 79 198

320262602207 RADHIKA KUMARI DEVA VISHWAKARMA RENU DEVI Female 03-02-2011 40 38 78 199

320262603126 LAXMI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHRY PUNAM DEVI Female 12-03-2011 44 34 78 200

320262602142 MUSHKAN CHHOTU PRASAD CHANDANI DEVI Female 21-04-2011 42 36 78 201

320262606297 SANSKRITI SHASHWAT SANJEEV KUMAR NIDHI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 40 38 78 202

320262601076 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY SAH PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 40 78 203

320262604505 NISHA KUMARI PAPPU BAITHA MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 38 78 204

320262606138 DIPU KUMAR RINKU MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 38 40 78 205

320262603087 KESHAV KUMAR JAY KUMAR DAS RINKI DEVI Male 28-09-2009 33 44 77 206
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320262604029 VIKASH KUMAR MANOJ SINGH SHARDA DEVI Male 05-11-2010 41 36 77 207

320262607444 CHHOTU KUMAR UDAY RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 48 77 208

320262605003 SAMAR KUMAR PATHAR PASWAN ANURADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 39 77 209

320262605225 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 47 30 77 210

320262605298 GAURAV KUMAR RAJNATH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 38 39 77 211

320262604511 NISHU KUMARI PAPPU KEWAT PAWITRI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 42 35 77 212

320262601058 VIDHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINHA RENU DEVI Female 24-02-2013 35 42 77 213

320262605142 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR GOSWAMI PUJA KUMARI Female 27-03-2013 40 37 77 214

320262604133 CHAHAT KUMARI MD SAMSHER ALI RUBY DEVI Female 03-10-2010 36 40 76 215

320262607522 ANJLI KUMARI VIJAY CHAUDHARY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 36 76 216

320262603484 JIYA. KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Female 15-05-2011 32 44 76 217

320262606291 KOMAL KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR JHA PINKI DEVI Female 16-05-2011 41 35 76 218

320262604021 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ RAY RAVITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 39 37 76 219

320262603396 SHILPI KUMARI MADAN RAWAT KIRAN DEVI Female 02-04-2012 33 43 76 220

320262606152 RIYA ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA KUMARI POONAM Female 11-06-2012 34 42 76 221

320262604227 MOHIT KUMAR MITHUN CHAUDHARY ANNU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 38 38 76 222

320262605315 SADHNA KUMARI RAJU PAL ANURACHNA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 38 38 76 223

320262603151 SNEHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SITA MUNI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 34 42 76 224

320262603466 MANPREET  KUMAR MANOJ  KUMAR RUBY  DEVI Male 14-11-2012 30 46 76 225

320262607366 SURAJ KUMAR SURENDRA SAW SONI DEVI Male 19-11-2012 42 34 76 226

320262605255 DIVYA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 37 38 75 227

320262603328 NANDANI KUMARI LALAN PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 40 35 75 228

320262607008 VISHWARANJAN KUMAR SHAMBHU SAW RENU DEVI Male 12-03-2012 27 48 75 229

320262606363 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 35 40 75 230

320262603223 KRITI KUMARI KAMLESH PRASAD RUNA  DEVI Female 04-08-2012 36 39 75 231

320262604030 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR NEETU DEVI Male 29-12-2012 42 33 75 232

320262604512 GAUTAM KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 35 39 74 233

320262606488 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR VISHA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 38 36 74 234

320262607338 SANDHYA KUMARI SURAJ DAS SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 235

320262602436 ARTI KUMARI GANDHI MISTRI RANI DEVI Female 11-09-2012 35 39 74 236

320262605151 NEHA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 33 41 74 237

320262607190 HARSH KUMAR SUBHASH THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2013 38 36 74 238

320262601168 SONAL KUMARI AMARNATH SINGH INDU DEVI Female 28-09-2010 38 35 73 239

320262605165 GAURAV KUMAR GOND RAJ KUMAR GOND VIBHA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 35 38 73 240

320262603416 KOMAL KUMARI MAHESH KJUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 33 40 73 241
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320262607342 RIMJHIM KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 04-04-2012 40 33 73 242

320262607220 AYUSHI KUMARI SUDHANSHU KUMAR
SINGH NIRMALA DECI Female 07-05-2012 42 31 73 243

320262607251 SUHANA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR PANDEY GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 41 32 73 244

320262605088 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR LATE REENA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 34 39 73 245

320262603202 NEHA KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH GITA DEVI Female 06-02-2013 38 35 73 246

320262607335 VIDYA KUMARI SUNNY PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 05-06-2011 26 46 72 247

320262604118 ROSHNI PARVEEN MD NAUSHAD AFSANA KHATOON Female 13-08-2011 34 38 72 248

320262602500 ANSH KUMAR GUDDU PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 30 42 72 249

320262606483 NAVYA KUMARI SHALENDRA SINGH LALITA SINGH Female 02-10-2013 36 36 72 250

320262604240 NASREEN KHATOON MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR ANJUM KHATUN Female 20-05-2012 40 31 71 251

320262606424 SHRISHTI KUMARI SATISH CHAUHAN RANI DEVI Female 13-09-2012 37 34 71 252

320262606041 PHULWANTI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR VASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 30 40 70 253

320262604529 MAYA KUMARI PAPPU PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 22-12-2009 30 40 70 254

320262602463 KHUSHI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 05-10-2010 31 39 70 255

320262604135 NAJINI PRAVEEN MD SARFARAJ SAHBA PRAWIN Female 22-10-2010 26 44 70 256

320262607458 VISHAL KUMAR UMESH  PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Male 22-01-2011 37 33 70 257

320262606225 SEJAL RAJ VERMA SANJAY KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 39 31 70 258

320262602044 AMRITA KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 36 34 70 259

320262606140 LAKSHMI KUMARI RINKU PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 33 37 70 260

320262607560 CHOTU KUMAR VIJENDRA CHAUDHARY PUTUL DEVI Male 01-07-2012 31 39 70 261

320262601412 SHIBANI KUMARI BABLU PRASAAD PINKI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 35 35 70 262

320262607025 AJIT KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN PUJA DEVI Male 28-06-2013 29 41 70 263

320262601447 ANANYA KUMARI BALKISHUN SAW SAVITA DEVI Female 06-02-2010 38 31 69 264

320262605115 AYUSH KUMAR PREM PRAKASH KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Male 25-03-2012 31 38 69 265

320262602432 ANKUSH KUMAR GAJENDRA RAVIDASH JITANI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 32 37 69 266

320262603498 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 21-02-2013 32 37 69 267

320262606329 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH CHOUDHARY MAYA DEVI Male 30-04-2013 27 42 69 268

320262607617 NEHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PAMMI DEVI Female 06-08-2013 41 28 69 269

320262607174 ADITYA KUMAR SONU MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 33 68 270

320262603207 PAWAN KUMAR KAMLESH BASPHOR SHRI DEVI Male 22-05-2010 42 26 68 271

320262601460 ANUSHAKA KUMARI BASUDEV RAY GITA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 32 36 68 272

320262607088 RAHUL KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR BIND MINTA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 32 36 68 273

320262607188 TANIYA KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 34 34 68 274

320262606032 NANCY KUMARI RANJEET SINHA MEERA SINHA Female 22-07-2012 32 36 68 275
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320262606027 NIBHA KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 10-01-2013 32 36 68 276

320262603474 SHAHIL KUMAR MANOJ CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-05-2013 31 37 68 277

320262602164 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHUNNU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 13-08-2013 25 43 68 278

320262602270 PRATIGYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 29 38 67 279

320262607204 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBODH RAY KANTI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 25 42 67 280

320262601230 NIJALA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT SAPNA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 33 34 67 281

320262606302 KUMARI SAKSHI SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA SANJITA KUMARI Female 15-09-2012 33 34 67 282

320262601054 SHRUTI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 29 37 66 283

320262606254 ANANYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 31 35 66 284

320262607476 KAJAL KUMARI UMESH RAY JINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 285

320262604401 NAINA KUMARI NAND KISHOR PRASAD PARO DEVI Female 07-12-2012 25 41 66 286

320262605319 NIDHIKA KUMARI RAJU PASWAN RAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 36 66 287

320262604358 KAMANI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD CHANDANI DEVI Female 15-02-2009 29 36 65 288

320262607129 RENU KUMARI SHUSHIL RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 31 34 65 289

320262607252 ANJALI KUMARI SUJEET PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 27 38 65 290

320262605482 VASHNABHI KUMARI RAMU SAW GYANTI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 36 29 65 291

320262602276 SIMRAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SHIVRATI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 29 36 65 292

320262605286 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR LAL SARITA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 25 40 65 293

320262604156 MAHZABEEN PERWEEN MD TASLIM PAMMI PRAVIN Female 18-08-2012 32 33 65 294

320262605195 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJDHARI MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 23-01-2011 29 35 64 295

320262603038 MAHI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR SINGH RUMA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 31 33 64 296

320262602475 PAYAL KUMARI GOLI MAYA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 27 37 64 297

320262605230 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 30-03-2012 31 33 64 298

320262601275 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR ARJUN THAKUR INDU DEVI Male 31-07-2013 28 36 64 299

320262603007 DOLLY KUMARI GUDDU SAW BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 35 63 300

320262604157 ALINA USMAN ANSARI MD USMAN TARANNUM PARWEEN Female 28-04-2011 27 36 63 301

320262607023 ARYAN KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR GUPTA NANDINI DEVI Male 23-01-2012 29 34 63 302

320262601485 MAUSMI KUMARI BHOLA NATH MAHTO BEENA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 25 38 63 303

320262607192 ROSHANI KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 25 38 63 304

320262601187 KHUSHI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 13-05-2012 26 37 63 305

320262603226 ANKUSH RAJ KAMLESH SAW SEEMA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 24 39 63 306

320262607096 ADITYA KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA SAW ANAMIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 34 62 307

320262607466 SWEETY KUMARI UMESH MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 23 39 62 308

320262601068 SAMAR KUMAR AJAY PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 13-04-2012 35 27 62 309

320262607277 JAANVI KUMARI SUNEEL KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 31-08-2012 30 32 62 310
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320262607256 MANSI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 13-12-2012 30 32 62 311

320262605074 ISHA KUMARI PRAKASH SAHINI PUNAM DEVI Female 25-03-2013 27 35 62 312

320262605466 SONALI  KUMARI RAMJI MANDAL BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 30 31 61 313

320262607629 SEEMA KUMARI VINOD SAHNI SHILA DEVI Female 28-07-2009 25 36 61 314

320262607546 RAIMA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RESHMA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 30 31 61 315

320262606196 SAHIL KUMAR SANJAY CHAUDHARY INDU DEVI Male 26-04-2012 27 34 61 316

320262606090 AHANA KUMARI RAVI PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 06-12-2012 33 28 61 317

320262603205 GAURAV KUMAR KAMLAESH KUMAR KUMARI ANURADHA
SINHA Male 27-03-2013 20 41 61 318

320262607576 SAGAR KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 26 34 60 319

320262601013 PUJA KUMARI ABHDESH YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 34 60 320

320262606258 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 28 32 60 321

320262602487 HARSH KUMAR GOURI PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 27 33 60 322

320262603065 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI JAGAR NATH SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 18-07-2008 21 38 59 323

320262607390 PUJA KUMARI TALKESHWAR SAW SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 39 59 324

320262605051 ANKUSH KUMAR PINTU SAW AARTI DEVI Male 26-01-2012 29 30 59 325

320262603197 TULSI KUMARI KAMAL MALLIK MANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2010 18 40 58 326

320262604449 SHIVANI KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN SONAJHADI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 37 58 327

320262603072 SAMEER KUMAR JAIKI KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 25-02-2012 24 34 58 328

320262604195 AMAN RAJ MINTU RAM SAVITRI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 20 37 57 329

320262607049 PRIYA KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR KALPANA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 26 31 57 330

320262604462 RIYA JAYSWAL NREH JAYSWAL NITU DEVI Female 25-05-2014 28 29 57 331

320262602065 ANKIT KUMAR BRIJ BIHARI RAY CHINTA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 23 33 56 332

320262607459 PAVAN KUMAR UMESH BIND MANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 24 31 55 333

320262607114 AYUSH KUMAR SHOBHA KANT PANDIT ANURADHA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 18 37 55 334

320262604044 CHANCHAL KUMARI MANTU PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 28 27 55 335

320262607584 TANIYA KUMARI VIKKU KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 17-07-2010 26 28 54 336

320262607035 SADHANA KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR NEELAM DEVI Female 24-08-2013 18 36 54 337

320262605078 SUDHA KUMARI PRAMOD CHOUDHARY ANJU DEVI Female 23-02-2012 17 36 53 338

320262602201 ANJALI KUMARI DEEPU CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 23 30 53 339

320262606316 RIYA KUMARI SANJOG  KUMAR NIDHI DEVI Female 08-11-2012 20 33 53 340

320262601467 KAJAL KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 13-01-2013 25 28 53 341

320262603368 VAISHNAVI PAYAL LATE SUNIL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 5 48 53 342

320262604493 SUHANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR DAS RENA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 21 31 52 343

320262606289 SONU KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 17 34 51 344
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320262601139 RANI KUMARI AKHILESH SAW PINKI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 23 28 51 345

320262602273 ASHIKA JAISWAL DHARMENDRA PRASAD SILPI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 26 25 51 346

320262605307 SUMAN KUMARI RAJU DAS RINA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 19 31 50 347

320262603389 SURBHI KUMARI LORIK MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 25 25 50 348

320262605332 AYUSH KUMAR RAJU YADAV RINA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 24 26 50 349

320262605423 PRIYA KUMARI RAMBABU RAM RINKU DEVI Female 09-07-2010 24 25 49 350

320262604047 AMIT KUMAR MANTU RAM RESHAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 23 49 351

320262604431 PRITY KUMARI NAVLESH PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 27 49 352

320262606354 RIMJHIM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 23 48 353

320262607471 MUSKAN KUMARI UMESH PASWAN SUGANI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 24 24 48 354

320262606218 RAVEENA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 17 31 48 355

320262605183 SUHANI KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR REETA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 21 27 48 356

320262603084 MANJU KUMARI JAY BHAGWAN JHUNA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 22 26 48 357

320262606487 SANJANA KUMARI SHAMBHU CHOUDHARY RUPA DEVI Female 18-01-2014 21 27 48 358

320262604416 SIMRAN NARESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 25 22 47 359

320262607097 SHURUTI KUMARI SHIVJEE RAI LATE USHA DEVI Female 17-01-2010 17 28 45 360

320262603128 RIYA KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 07-11-2012 16 29 45 361

320262606207 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 Absent 43 43 Disqualified

320262605451 VISHAL KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN ALPANA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 16 27 43 362

320262607381 KHUSHI KUMARI SURESH TIWARI RUPAVANTI DEVI Female 02-12-2014 19 23 42 363

320262604521 SANJANA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 34 Absent 34 Disqualified

320262606270 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SAH ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 Absent 32 32 Disqualified

320262601390 ARMAN KUMAR AWADH KUMAR SURYAMANI DEVI Male 24-09-2012 12 19 31 364

320262606116 MUSKAN KUMARI RAVINDRA SAW KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-01-2012 10 19 29 365

320262601242 NEHA KUMARI ANIL SINGH GITA DEVI Female 15-10-2009 10 13 23 366

320262603167 VIKRAM PASWAN JITENDRA PASWAN MANO DEVI Male 11-12-2011 2 12 14 367
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320262603230 SHADAB ALAM KAMRUZZAMAN MAN
SOORI AFASANA Male 24-02-2013 82 67 149 1

320262602215 SARIKA KUMARI DEVKANT SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 28-07-2012 76 64 140 2

320262604301 SHREYA SINHA MUKESH KUMAR SINHA KHUSHBOO SINHA Female 28-09-2011 81 55 136 3

320262603229 SHAMA PERWEEN KAMRUZZAMAN AFSANA Female 13-02-2012 69 67 136 4

320262601282 AADARSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 26-08-2012 69 53 122 5

320262603496 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Male 23-08-2012 70 51 121 6

320262603430 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHESH RAY PHULA DEVI Male 20-08-2013 68 53 121 7

320262603319 RAJA KUMAR LALA RAI MINTA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 63 57 120 8

320262603460 PIYUSH KUMAR MANJIT KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 01-07-2012 61 55 116 9

320262606085 AARUHI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL RUBI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 66 50 116 10

320262605493 MONU KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 08-10-2012 65 49 114 11

320262603392 SHIVANI KUMARI LUXMAN RAY BABY DEVI Female 28-02-2010 58 54 112 12

320262604390 NAVYA KUMARI NAGESH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 62 50 112 13

320262603215 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 58 53 111 14

320262604522 SANJANA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 59 51 110 15

320262607395 ARYAN KUMAR TARZAN PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-08-2012 56 49 105 16

320262604053 ADITI KUMARI MANTU SINGH ANURADHA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 60 42 102 17

320262602332 ANMOL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 13-12-2011 56 44 100 18

320262605338 ASHISH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SHASHI PRABHA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 55 45 100 19

320262605026 AMAN KUMAR PINTU KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 48 51 99 20

320262603124 KHUSHBOO KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY LAXMI DEVI Female 28-01-2009 58 40 98 21

320262606360 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 55 42 97 22

320262606098 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 51 45 96 23

320262607268 SAMAR KUMAR SUKHNANDAN RAY REKHA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 50 46 96 24

320262604538 DURGA NANDANI PAPPU RAM RENU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 48 46 94 25

320262605299 SUNALI KUMARI RAJNATH RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 27-03-2013 52 41 93 26

320262601090 ANUPAM PANDEY AJEET KUMAR PANDEY ANITA KUMARI Male 19-06-2013 48 44 92 27

320262606029 KRISHNA KUMAR RANJEET RAY DHANMANTI DEVI Male 09-02-2012 54 37 91 28

320262601272 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ARJUN MOCHI REKHA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 44 47 91 29

320262607638 NISHIKA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 14-10-2012 48 43 91 30

320262601307 ADITAY KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 17-10-2011 48 42 90 31

320262605110 ANUJ KUMAR PRAVINDER RAVIDAS SANJOGA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 39 89 32

320262602246 SIMRAN KUMARI DHARMENDER RAY INDU DEVI Female 16-11-2009 48 39 87 33

320262605174 ANJALI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA RINKS DEVI Female 21-07-2010 38 49 87 34
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320262603121 DAMINI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARI TARA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 44 43 87 35

320262607259 SANIYA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 40 47 87 36

320262603043 ROHAN KUMAR HIRALAL CHOUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 24-05-2010 44 41 85 37

320262606301 SURYA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA SITA KUMARI Male 22-10-2011 42 43 85 38

320262604382 GAURI KUMARI NAGENDER PASWAN SUMANTI DEVI Female 13-03-2012 45 40 85 39

320262606356 SAMEER  KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 03-05-2012 41 44 85 40

320262604292 SHAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 46 39 85 41

320262607216 ANUJ KUMAR SUDAMA SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 10-11-2012 49 35 84 42

320262601484 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BHOLA KUMAR SINGH USHA KUMARI Male 14-05-2012 35 45 80 43

320262604008 GOLDI KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 20-10-2010 44 35 79 44

320262602145 SAMAR KUMAR CHINTU KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 17-03-2012 33 46 79 45

320262607408 POOJA KUMARI TINKU KUMAR KHUSHWANTI DEVI Female 09-01-2013 45 34 79 46

320262602098 RANI KUMARI CHANDAN MISTRI BIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 38 77 47

320262602144 AAYUSH KUMAR CHINTU KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 22-01-2011 32 43 75 48

320262602219 MANIK KUMAR PANDEY DHANABJAY KUMAR
PANDEY SANGEETA KUMARI Male 06-04-2011 38 37 75 49

320262607176 NISHA KUMARI SONU RAM RENU DEVI Female 28-01-2013 33 42 75 50

320262605312 ARPITA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SONI AARTI DEVI Female 31-05-2013 41 34 75 51

320262601163 MUSKAN KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 39 35 74 52

320262603020 HARSH KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 40 33 73 53

320262603297 SONALI KUMARI KUNAL RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 30 42 72 54

320262601418 SUHANI KUMARI BABLU RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 36 36 72 55

320262606002 SARITA KUMARI RANJAN PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 12-10-2011 31 39 70 56

320262604355 GAURAV KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT RENU DEVI Male 08-11-2011 31 39 70 57

320262601394 BIBHA KUMARI AYODHYA VISHWAKARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 30 39 69 58

320262607568 NEHA KUMARI VIKAL RAVIDAS NIRU DEVI Female 12-09-2012 32 34 66 59

320262606020 SUSHMA GUPTA RANJEET KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 01-07-2012 32 33 65 60

320262607462 ARVIND KUMAR UMESH KUMAR KUMKUM DEVI Male 16-11-2011 28 31 59 61

320262605499 ARADHYA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 17-12-2011 32 27 59 62

320262602308 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHIRAJ PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 26 31 57 63

320262607493 AMAR KUMAR UPENDRA PASSAN GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-03-2010 24 31 55 64

320262605045 ANJALI KUMARI PINTU RAM MADHURI DEVI Female 01-09-2012 17 34 51 65

320262607104 SATYAM KUMAR SHIVNATH RAVIDAS KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 21 29 50 66

320262604181 SABRIN PARWEEN MD.ASALAM MINNAT PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2012 Absent 46 46 Disqualified
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320262607385 RAVI SHANKAR DAYAL SURYADAYAL KUMAR LATE RINKI DEVI Male 24-07-2012 72 61 133 1

320262604297 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAW RAKHI DEVI Female 24-05-2011 62 60 122 2

320262605182 PRIYA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 61 59 120 3

320262604347 SHISHUPAL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SANYUKTA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 69 49 118 4

320262604492 ANKITA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ARYA SHARDA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 65 51 116 5

320262604052 SUNNY KUMAR MANTU SHARMA PINKY DEVI Male 05-05-2012 55 55 110 6

320262607400 AYUSH KUMAR TENI CAUDHARY SHAYMSUNDER DEVI Male 02-04-2009 56 51 107 7

320262601315 SURYA KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SUPRIYA KUMARI Male 14-02-2012 53 53 106 8

320262603457 ANISHA KUMARI MANISH THAKUR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 51 55 106 9

320262607624 AMIT KUMAR VINOD PADIT RITA DEVI Male 17-09-2010 54 51 105 10

320262604384 ARCHANA BHARATI NAGENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 06-04-2012 56 44 100 11

320262602019 MUSKAN KUMARI BIJENDRA YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 21-10-2010 62 36 98 12

320262602203 SADHNA KUMARI DEONARAYAN PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 20-01-2013 50 48 98 13

320262603477 AAYUSH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 40 56 96 14

320262602430 PRIYANKA KUMARI GAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 17-09-2012 51 45 96 15

320262605490 ASHISH RANJAN RANDHIR KUMAR SOBHA KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 53 42 95 16

320262602379 ANKITA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 50 42 92 17

320262606078 SRISTI KUMARI RAUSHAN SAW JHUNNI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 54 37 91 18

320262605443 SATYAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR DAS SURYAMANI KUMARI Male 19-10-2012 50 41 91 19

320262604300 ATULYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINHA MADHUMALA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 42 48 90 20

320262607401 ANISHA KUMARI TENI CHAUDHARI SHYAM SUNDAR DEVI Female 01-01-2010 51 38 89 21

320262604383 AMAN KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 40 47 87 22

320262601036 ANIKET KUMAR AJAY DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 28-03-2013 40 46 86 23

320262605023 MUSKAN KUMARI PINKU KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 54 31 85 24

320262605465 SWITY KUMARI RAMJI KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 41 43 84 25

320262607567 ANSHIKA KUMARI VIJRAJ PASWAN SWEATY KUMARI Female 05-03-2011 45 39 84 26

320262607384 NANDANI RAJ SURYADAYAL KUMAR LATE RINKI DEVI Female 24-07-2011 45 39 84 27

320262604222 RIYA KUMARI MITHLESH SAW SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 47 37 84 28

320262607239 SHIVANI KUMARI SUDHIR SAW JULI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 52 32 84 29

320262605171 NEHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 41 43 84 30

320262604427 DAMNI KUMARI NAVAL.KISHORE.SAHANI JHUNI KUMARI Female 20-09-2011 38 45 83 31

320262607153 NILU KUMARI SIPU PASWAN LEELA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 41 41 82 32

320262607421 KAILASH KUMAR TUNNU PANDIT SIMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 39 81 33

320262607254 ANKUSH KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 41 40 81 34

320262603178 BALRAM KUMAR JITENDRA SAW RINKI DEVI Male 24-08-2011 50 30 80 35
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320262605168 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 03-07-2012 37 43 80 36

320262602262 SUMIT KUMAR SANU DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHILA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 46 34 80 37

320262605047 ROHIT KUMAR PINTU RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 01-06-2010 47 31 78 38

320262607341 RAKHI KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 15-03-2013 40 38 78 39

320262605489 ARCHANA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR TUNNI DEVI Female 27-01-2011 33 44 77 40

320262607370 AMAN KUMAR SURESH  RAJAK ANITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 43 34 77 41

320262602297 SHIVJI KUMAR DHARMVIR PRASAD MINTU DEVI Male 10-09-2012 42 35 77 42

320262607102 GAUTAM KUMAR SHIVMUNI KUMAR TANUJA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 30 46 76 43

320262603304 RAKHI KUMARI KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA SHASHIKALA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 36 40 76 44

320262607159 CHANDA KUMARI SOHAN SAW BEBI DEVI Female 16-02-2011 32 41 73 45

320262606409 NANDANI KUMARI SARWAN RAM NIKKI DEVI Female 23-08-2013 37 36 73 46

320262601113 MUSKAN KUMAR AJIT PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2007 41 31 72 47

320262601027 DIVYA KUMARI ADITYA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 42 29 71 48

320262606059 SALONI KUMARI RANJIT RAM YASHODA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 37 34 71 49

320262602425 ROHIT KUMAR FUDDU RAM FULA DEVI Male 21-05-2014 34 37 71 50

320262604488 SHILPA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 07-11-2010 28 42 70 51

320262602414 GURIYA KUMARI DUKHAN SINGH SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 37 70 52

320262604279 ANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 27 43 70 53

320262607450 AKANSHA KUMARI UDIT PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 38 32 70 54

320262606179 ARTI KUMARI SAKALDEEP MANJHI KUSUM DEVI Female 27-09-2011 30 39 69 55

320262607536 SNEHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LALSA KUMARI Female 25-12-2012 31 38 69 56

320262605064 JANAVI KUMARI PRADEEP MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 26 42 68 57

320262605094 AYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 29 68 58

320262605191 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJBALLAM KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 30-03-2010 28 39 67 59

320262604033 NIRAJ YADAV MANOJ YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 40 26 66 60

320262607264 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUJU PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 32 34 66 61

320262601256 JIYA KUMARI ANNAD KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 29-02-2012 36 29 65 62

320262603094 PALLAVI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SAH INDU KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 34 31 65 63

320262607407 AMIT KUMAR TINKU KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 33 31 64 64

320262601018 PARI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 25 36 61 65

320262605250 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN KUMKUM DEVI Female 10-07-2012 31 29 60 66

320262607503 AVINASH KUMAR UTTAM RAVIDAS KHUSHBU DEVI Male 14-07-2012 22 37 59 67

320262607280 MANISH KUMAR SUNIL DAS CHANDNI DEVI Male 17-09-2012 22 37 59 68

320262605137 AVINASH KUMAR RAGHUVANSH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 09-12-2012 28 31 59 69
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320262603270 GAURAV KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR BHARTI AKHILA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 25 33 58 70

320262607024 GANESH KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT SONI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 31 27 58 71

320262602315 AJIT KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR MENKA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 26 31 57 72

320262605123 PIKU KUMAR PRITHIVI PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 30 26 56 73

320262605370 MINU KUMARI RAM ANURUDH PANDIT SUNITA KUMARI Female 23-12-2012 22 32 54 74

320262607491 DURGA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SAW KUSUM KUMARI Female 28-09-2011 23 30 53 75

320262607293 MOLU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 31 53 76

320262607339 ARJUN KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 14-04-2012 23 29 52 77

320262606317 PRIYA KUMARI SANJU PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 23 29 52 78

320262602353 ANAMIKA KUMARI DILIP PANDIT SUNAINA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 13 39 52 79

320262601421 VIKASH KUMAR BABLU SAW SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 19 32 51 80
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320262606417 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJ SATENDRA MISTRY RAJMANI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 76 57 133 1

320262607028 PRINCE KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD
KESHRI BANTI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 66 60 126 2

320262603153 SUHANI PRIYA JITENDRA KUMAR RITU DEVI Female 04-06-2012 66 55 121 3

320262603080 VIKASH KUMAR JANARDN MISTRI RINKU DEVI Male 19-12-2014 68 53 121 4

320262603161 ROUSHNI KUMARI JITENDRA MISTRI JYOTI KUMARI Female 15-06-2012 73 45 118 5

320262606364 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKU KUMARI Female 03-09-2013 65 53 118 6

320262605305 PAWAN KUMAR RAJU CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 47 69 116 7

320262607658 RISHAV KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 10-11-2012 59 54 113 8

320262601048 NEHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-06-2013 53 58 111 9

320262607045 GUNJAN KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR
SHARMA DOLLY KUMARI Male 21-05-2013 60 48 108 10

320262606430 RANI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 04-11-2013 64 43 107 11

320262606292 PUJA KUMARI SANJEET MANJHI MALTI DEVI Female 24-08-2010 53 51 104 12

320262607361 KHUSHBU KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 58 46 104 13

320262607621 NANDANI KUMARI VINOD MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 46 104 14

320262606044 RANJAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR ITYANTI KUMARI Male 05-02-2013 59 45 104 15

320262605072 PREM KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 21-10-2012 56 47 103 16

320262603291 ANSH KUMAR KRITI KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 54 47 101 17

320262606273 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY SAW NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 45 98 18

320262605043 AMAN KUMAR PINTU PASWAN PUJA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 53 44 97 19

320262606402 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTU RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 13-03-2012 44 53 97 20

320262606250 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 47 49 96 21

320262603351 SAKINA KUMARI LATAN MANJHI RAJMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 48 96 22

320262602261 SIDDHARTH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 51 45 96 23

320262605397 RAJKISHOR RAM PUKAR AKELA ANISHA KUMARI Male 09-03-2012 45 50 95 24

320262603136 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 50 45 95 25

320262607577 SHIVANI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 47 48 95 26

320262605455 MANISHA KUMARI RAMESH RAM PRITI DEVI Female 02-08-2011 41 53 94 27

320262606397 GAURAV KUMAR SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA RANJU DEVI Male 24-08-2011 39 55 94 28

320262602013 LAVKUSH RAJ BIGAN KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 15-12-2011 48 46 94 29

320262603359 MANISHA KUMARI LATE MANOJ KUMAR
GUPTA JULI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 54 40 94 30

320262603050 JANNAT PARVEEN IMAMUDDIN ANSARI MUSRAT JAHAN Female 13-09-2011 60 33 93 31

320262602313 GAUTAM KUMAR DHIRAJ RAM CHANDNI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 53 40 93 32

320262607591 PRIYA RAJ VIMAL MISTRI RUBI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 45 48 93 33
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320262603485 KHUSHEE KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 01-09-2013 47 46 93 34

320262606478 SHIVA KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 46 92 35

320262602069 RAUSHANI KUMARI BUDHAN MANJHI SUJATA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 49 43 92 36

320262601192 ADITYA KUMAR AMRESH RAM NIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 41 92 37

320262602071 CHANDANI KUMARI BUNDEL MANJHI PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 48 91 38

320262607562 ANCHLA  KUMARI VIJENDRA PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 55 36 91 39

320262607588 JYOTI KUMARI VIMAL DEVI RANJIT KUMAR Female 01-05-2012 45 46 91 40

320262607224 ARUSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 10-11-2012 43 47 90 41

320262607185 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 31-07-2013 41 48 89 42

320262605018 SONAM KUMARI PERM KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 15-08-2010 47 41 88 43

320262607333 NITIN KUMAR SUNNY KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Male 25-09-2011 41 47 88 44

320262603228 MUSKAN KUMARI KAMLESH YADVA ARTI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 43 45 88 45

320262604309 HARSH KUMAR MUKESH RAM RITA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 46 42 88 46

320262607336 KUNDAN KUMAR SUPAN KEWAT BIMLI DEVI Male 15-01-2012 49 39 88 47

320262604395 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NAHESHWAR PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-06-2012 42 45 87 48

320262605236 SHIVA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 47 40 87 49

320262601465 GUDDI KUMARI BHAGWAT SAW RANKING DEVI Female 08-09-2011 45 41 86 50

320262602139 RAJNANDANI SHARMA CHHOTE SHARMA VIMLA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 43 43 86 51

320262603480 DEEPA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 43 42 85 52

320262604354 BITTU KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SHAW SABITA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 51 34 85 53

320262603139 PARMJIT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 36 84 54

320262601313 RIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 43 41 84 55

320262603097 NIRJALI KUMARI JAYARAM RAY JYOTI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 44 40 84 56

320262601024 ANJALI KUMARI ADHIR SHARMA KANCHAN SHARMA Female 01-01-2013 50 34 84 57

320262602387 ANKIT RAJ DINESH PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 40 84 58

320262603309 KHUSHBU KUMARI LAILUN MANJHI SITVIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 49 83 59

320262605176 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 40 43 83 60

320262603018 RANI KUMARI HARENDRA KEWAT PINKI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 41 42 83 61

320262602199 DIPIKA KUMARI DEEPAK THAKUR BABY DEVI Female 15-04-2013 46 36 82 62

320262605140 ANNU KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR DAULI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 42 39 81 63

320262603342 RITIK KUMAR LALIT CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Male 18-12-2013 39 42 81 64

320262607318 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL RAM RANJU DEVI Male 22-01-2012 43 37 80 65

320262605118 ANSHU KUMARI PREMAN KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 41 39 80 66

320262602017 PRIYADARSHAN KUMAR BIJENDRA PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 41 38 79 67

320262606388 SHANI KUMAR SANTOSH SAW BASICALLY DEVI Male 25-04-2012 40 39 79 68
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320262604211 MANISHA KUMARI MITHILESH SAW SARITA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 40 39 79 69

320262607531 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 14-03-2011 44 34 78 70

320262605263 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 44 34 78 71

320262606042 PIYUSH RAJ RANJIT KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 14-01-2013 39 39 78 72

320262604429 ANJALI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 40 37 77 73

320262601302 SAHIL KUMAR ARVIND CHAUDHRI PUNAM DEVI Male 26-01-2011 42 34 76 74

320262604461 ANSHU KUMARI NITU DEVI GANESH SINGH Female 27-11-2012 37 39 76 75

320262604480 NITU KUMARI PACHU MANJHI MINTA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 27 48 75 76

320262601334 ANISH KUMAR ASHOK  SAH RINKI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 39 36 75 77

320262602417 AAYUSH RAJ DURGA KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 23-01-2014 33 42 75 78

320262603021 KHUSHI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 34 40 74 79

320262603472 GUNJA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUHAN MINA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 34 40 74 80

320262606293 SONA KUMARI SANJEET MANJHI MALTI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 29 45 74 81

320262606231 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 30-09-2012 34 40 74 82

320262607377 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH RAM PARMILA  DEVI Male 26-01-2006 29 44 73 83

320262606500 AYUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM BEAUTY DEVI Male 13-09-2011 37 36 73 84

320262606472 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 37 36 73 85

320262607242 AARTI SUDISH SHAH SUDISH SHAH SUSHMITA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 32 40 72 86

320262601257 PRITY KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 32 40 72 87

320262606393 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 15-04-2010 34 37 71 88

320262603311 SWATI KUMARI LAKSHMI NARAYAN
GAUTAM PRITI KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 34 37 71 89

320262605148 MANSHI RAJ RAJ BIHARI PUNAM KUMARI Female 25-04-2012 39 32 71 90

320262607068 ABHI KUMAR SHEKHAR KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 09-05-2012 33 38 71 91

320262606433 SONAKSHI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH PRIYNKA KUMARI Female 06-07-2012 32 39 71 92

320262607416 SUGI KUMARI TULSI CHAUDHARY MALTI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 33 38 71 93

320262602087 RAUSHANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR CHANDNI KUMARI Female 01-02-2011 34 36 70 94

320262605156 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 30-09-2011 35 35 70 95

320262607324 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL SAW ARTI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 38 32 70 96

320262605114 SHRISTI KUMARI PREM KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 22-12-2010 32 37 69 97

320262602362 RAUNAK RAJ DILIP SAW GUNJA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 31 38 69 98

320262603462 KAJAL KUMARI MANOHAR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 28 41 69 99

320262601264 ANSHU KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 30-09-2013 36 33 69 100

320262603212 RIDHI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SAMUDI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 32 68 101

320262602112 SOBHA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR DAS RESHAMI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 31 68 102
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320262602423 SAHIL KUMAR FEKAN RAY KANTI DEVI Male 05-08-2011 28 40 68 103

320262607604 JYOTI KUMARI VINAY PRASAD YADAV RENU DEVI Female 18-11-2011 25 43 68 104

320262602295 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMVIR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 12-07-2012 30 38 68 105

320262605015 ROHIT KUMAR PAWAN PANDIT SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 32 67 106

320262603408 ANJALI KUMARI MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 30-04-2012 28 39 67 107

320262606242 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI RUANTI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 35 32 67 108

320262607291 GUNJAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 29-06-2012 33 34 67 109

320262603455 KANCHAN KUMARI MANISH SAW SUNITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 38 29 67 110

320262607413 SIMA KUMARI TRILOKI PASWAN DEVANTI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 36 31 67 111

320262603307 GURIYA KUMARI LADDU MANJHI HEMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 43 66 112

320262603405 SONAM KUMARI MAHARAJ KUMAR SONMA DEVI Female 07-07-2010 25 41 66 113

320262602324 SHANNI KUMAR DHURI MANJHI RUBY DEVI Male 11-09-2011 29 37 66 114

320262603150 SHREYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 36 30 66 115

320262603341 RAGANI KUMARI LALIT CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Female 28-11-2014 36 30 66 116

320262605323 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJU RAM SANJU DEVI Male 04-05-2010 35 30 65 117

320262601035 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY ASHA DEVI Male 01-11-2010 30 35 65 118

320262605459 AKASH KUMAR RAMESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 33 32 65 119

320262606243 PRAMILA KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 35 30 65 120

320262601094 BADAL KUMAR AJIT KEWAT VUNNI DEVI Male 07-10-2010 34 30 64 121

320262605282 MANASH KUMAR RAJJAK RAY MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 32 32 64 122

320262601386 MANSA KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 20-07-2012 37 27 64 123

320262603469 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARI LILAM DEVI Female 12-10-2011 29 34 63 124

320262603246 SNEHA KUMARI KARIMAN BAITHA KAVITA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 26 37 63 125

320262607429 SUMAN KUMARI TUNTUN SAW SHARMILA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 32 31 63 126

320262607600 SHIVANGI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 35 28 63 127

320262607281 RASHI KUMARI SUNIL GUPTA SONAM DEVI Female 03-09-2012 34 29 63 128

320262601251 AYUSH RAJ ANISH KUMAR SONAM DEVI Male 15-10-2012 31 32 63 129

320262607016 TANYA KUMARI SHANI KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 33 30 63 130

320262606367 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH GEETA DEVI Female 29-07-2010 29 33 62 131

320262606060 ANKIT KUMARI RANJIT RAY BABY DEVI Female 25-04-2011 34 28 62 132

320262603017 ARTI KUMARI HARENDRA KEWAT PINKI DEVI Female 01-09-2012 25 37 62 133

320262602026 MANTOSH KUMAR BIMLESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 19 43 62 134

320262607340 NEHA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 25-04-2011 30 31 61 135

320262606423 ANANYA KUMARI SATISH CHAUDHARY SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 24 37 61 136

320262604554 ARTI KUMARI PARMOD MANJHI PHULMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 137
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320262603417 ANSHIKA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 25 36 61 138

320262603015 SURUCHI KUMARI HALENDRA KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 29 32 61 139

320262601244 PRACHI KUMARI ANIL THAKUR KANTI DEVI Female 09-04-2013 32 29 61 140

320262601294 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN MANJHI SAMPHUL DEVI Female 16-03-2010 30 30 60 141

320262606335 ALISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 22-06-2010 27 33 60 142

320262601392 PRIYANKA KUMARI AWADHESH MANJHI LAKSHMINIYA Female 02-11-2012 28 32 60 143

320262603357 CHANDANI KUMARI LATE DINESH RAVIDAS SAVITA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 38 21 59 144

320262601232 PRITY KUMARI ANIL PANDIT SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 42 59 145

320262607651 SAVITRI KUMARI VISHNU RAVIDAS TIJIYA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 30 29 59 146

320262607308 SINKU KUMARI SUNIL MANJHI DHARMSILA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 26 33 59 147

320262602473 SONALI KUMARI GOBIND KEWAT SAVIYA DEVI Female 27-07-2014 32 27 59 148

320262601470 SULEKHA KUMARI BHARAT PASWAN LALPARI DEVI Female 16-07-2010 27 31 58 149

320262605331 PRITI KUMARI RAJU THAKUR SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 39 58 150

320262606380 ALKA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM JYOTI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 23 35 58 151

320262604451 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 23-01-2012 29 29 58 152

320262604438 AJIT KUMAR NIGURN SAW ANITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 28 30 58 153

320262604333 ASHA KUMARI MUNIRAY PARBILA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 28 30 58 154

320262607501 SAVARI KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 23 34 57 155

320262605164 RIDHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR DAS REKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2010 32 25 57 156

320262601235 AMAR BABU ANIL PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 25 32 57 157

320262604540 RUKMANI KUMARI PAPPU RAY MALTI DEVI Female 01-04-2010 27 29 56 158

320262603142 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 16-01-2011 26 30 56 159

320262603157 YESH VIJAY KUMAR JITENDRA KUNAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 27 29 56 160

320262602441 RAMBHA KUMARI GANESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 26 30 56 161

320262601457 MUNNI KUMARI BARHU JAMADAR RAJIYA DEVI Female 03-04-2010 24 31 55 162

320262602206 PUJA KUMARI DEV PRASAD PASWAN KUSHI DEVI Female 11-07-2010 17 38 55 163

320262606320 RAGNI KUMARI SANOJ CHAUDHARY MANJUSH DEVI Female 28-03-2012 28 27 55 164

320262602404 NANDANI KUMARI DIPAK RAY SONI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 24 30 54 165

320262607436 SAHIL KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SIMANTI DEVI Male 06-12-2010 24 29 53 166

320262607106 NANDANI KUMARI SHIVRAM LALITA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 28 25 53 167

320262607669 GAUTAM KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 22 31 53 168

320262606241 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 28 52 169

320262606201 SARASWATI KUMARI SANJAY DAS INDARMANI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 26 26 52 170

320262604263 SUMAN KUMARI MONOJ KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-02-2009 22 29 51 171

320262602278 PAYAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAW SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 15 35 50 172
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320262607237 GAURI KUMARI SUDHIR RAVIDAS MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 23 50 173

320262602372 PRINCE KUMAR DINANATH SAW MALA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 21 29 50 174

320262604016 SURUCHI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 18 32 50 175

320262603275 RIBHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARY SURJI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 24 26 50 176

320262605314 RAKHI KUMARI RAJU MANJHI SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 33 49 177

320262603273 MINU KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARY SURJI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 22 27 49 178

320262602172 NISHA KUMARI DALLI PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 23 26 49 179

320262602459 RAHUL KUMAR GARIBAN BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 06-11-2010 13 35 48 180

320262605374 NANDANI KUMARI RAM BABU RAY RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 27 48 181

320262604452 TANIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN VISHVKARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 28 48 182

320262604219 SHIVANI KUMARI MITHLESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 183

320262604372 SHIWANI KUMARI MUNNU PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 26 46 184

320262602251 PURSHOTAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA JAMADAR RAJMATI DEVI Male 05-04-2012 23 23 46 185

320262602415 LAKSHMINIYA KUMARI DULAR CHAND MANJHI RUPIYA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 15 30 45 186

320262605203 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 18 27 45 187

320262606198 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUHAN PRABHAWTI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 18 26 44 188

320262603385 KARINA KUMARI LET  KAMLESH YADAV ARTI  DEVI Female 14-01-2012 17 24 41 189

320262602498 MONA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 27-01-2012 12 29 41 190

320262605037 SURAJ KUMAR PINTU KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 28-05-2009 15 25 40 191

320262602493 MANISH KUMAR GUDDU CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 5 29 34 192

320262601271 SAVITA KUMAR ARJUN MANJHI SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-04-2010 8 23 31 193

320262604393 KANHAIYA KUMAR NAGINA MANJHI ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 8 12 20 194
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320261004598 DIPU KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RITA KUMARI Male 04-01-2012 76 64 140 1

320261004546 KAMLESH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH RAY SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 71 63 134 2

320261006259 ARADHYA GUPTA UMESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 23-10-2012 67 50 117 3

320261005003 ANKIT KUMAR RANJEET SAH TARA DEVI Male 15-09-2009 66 50 116 4

320261004591 NIKKI KUMARI RANJAY BHAGAT NEMA DEVI Female 20-11-2010 65 51 116 5

320261001320 RIYA KUMARI BACHHA LAL PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 46 110 6

320261002084 LAV KUMAR DINESH THAKUR JYOTI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 56 51 107 7

320261002168 CHANDAN KUMAR GUDDU PRASAD PAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 02-04-2011 49 57 106 8

320261001425 CHANCHAL KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 66 40 106 9

320261006436 MAMITA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SAROJ DEVI Female 05-10-2012 55 50 105 10

320261001574 MANKESHWAR KUMAR DAYASHANKAR BAITHA ARCHANA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 60 45 105 11

320261006285 ANMOL KUMAR UMESH SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 09-03-2011 60 44 104 12

320261002123 RADHESHYAM KUMAR FIROJ PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 43 103 13

320261006142 MANISHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV DIPMALA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 56 46 102 14

320261006007 YUWRAJ KUMAR SIKANDAR PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 61 40 101 15

320261002363 KUNJA KUMARI JAYAPRAKASH SHARMA KANTI DEVI Female 27-02-2011 60 40 100 16

320261002074 ANAND KUMAR DINESH SAH LALSA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 60 39 99 17

320261005167 MAMTA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD KAUSHALAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 39 98 18

320261002590 SUNNY KUMAR LALBABU PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 42 98 19

320261006309 MAHESH KUMAR UPENDRA PANDIT SITA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 56 42 98 20

320261005343 SHEKH SAMIR SHEKH ARAMAN RUBY KHATOON Male 06-10-2011 41 56 97 21

320261002426 SIYA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH DHAROHARI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 51 46 97 22

320261003433 SAMIR KHAN NAJIR KHAN OSHIMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 51 46 97 23

320261006088 VIPIN KUMAR SUBOTH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 05-11-2013 55 42 97 24

320261005365 ANKIT KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 47 96 25

320261002112 NASHIN REZA FAHIMULLAH AAMBRI BEGAM Female 20-12-2012 50 45 95 26

320261006416 ANAND KUMAR VINDA SAH INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 45 94 27

320261006341 ADITYA KUMAR VIDYASAGAR PRASAD ASPATI DEVI Male 28-01-2012 53 41 94 28

320261003328 CHHOTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 48 46 94 29

320261004481 PINTU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 50 42 92 30

320261001319 SANAM KUMARI BACHCHULAL SAH SITA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 43 49 92 31

320261003243 MD. DANISH MUSTOOFA MD. VAJEER NOORJABINA KHATUN Male 01-11-2012 47 45 92 32

320261005072 KUSH KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR THAKUR NILAM DEVI Male 18-12-2012 50 42 92 33

320261004368 RAJANI KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 42 92 34
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320261001037 SOHANA KHATOON AFTAB MIYAN REHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 52 40 92 35

320261006064 SONI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 36

320261005141 ABHAY KUMAR SHARMA SANILAL SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 43 47 90 37

320261001251 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 44 89 38

320261001489 PRIYA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR YADAV BABUNI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 49 40 89 39

320261004509 ANJANI KUMARI RAMESHWAR SHA RITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 45 44 89 40

320261002292 SAMEER ALAM JABBAR HUSSAIN ABDA KHATOON Male 20-04-2013 52 37 89 41

320261002262 NAJMA KHATUN HUSAIN MESURI ROMISH KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 46 42 88 42

320261001552 SHIVAM PATEL CHULAHI PATEL UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 42 88 43

320261004387 DIPAM KUMAR RAM JALESHWAR THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 41 47 88 44

320261001219 NIRAJ KUMAR ARUN SAHANI SHIVMALA DEVI Male 05-08-2009 44 43 87 45

320261003315 KALPANA KUMARI MOTILAL SAH INDU DEVI Female 25-03-2010 34 53 87 46

320261006438 ASHLOK KUMAR VINOD PRASAD YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 18-01-2012 42 45 87 47

320261001242 ADILL IRSHAD ASGAR ALI RESHMA RANI Male 20-03-2013 44 43 87 48

320261006482 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR VRUN RAY CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 40 86 49

320261004472 VIKASH KUMAR RAMDENI PASWAN SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 46 40 86 50

320261002076 LALVEVI KUMARI DINESH SAH LALSA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 60 26 86 51

320261004072 PRATIK KUMAR PARAS BAITHA SARITA DEVI Male 28-03-2013 43 42 85 52

320261005254 GAURISHANKAR KUMAR SAROJ PASWAN KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 45 84 53

320261004184 SURAJ KUMAR PUNYADEV PRASAD SUGANDHI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 45 38 83 54

320261004406 ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAM VINAY RAM SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 39 82 55

320261001525 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDRIKA PRASAD MADURI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 43 82 56

320261004458 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBHAROSH PRASAD MAHASUNDRI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 42 40 82 57

320261002244 SHIWANI KUMARII HEMCHANDRA PRASAD MENKA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 51 31 82 58

320261002208 KRISHNA KUMAR HARIKISHOR PRASAD
YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2015 45 37 82 59

320261001452 KITU KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 35 46 81 60

320261003380 JITENDRA KUMAR MUNILALA RAY MANKI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 43 37 80 61

320261004299 RAJMOHAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR RAM VISHWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 35 79 62

320261001337 SONU KUMAR BALESHWAR BAITHA RUNA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 41 38 79 63

320261001599 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHANSHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA RANITA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 35 43 78 64

320261003055 ALIRAJ MOHAMMAD MANJAR ALAM SAHIMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 39 39 78 65

320261003017 PRINCE KUMAR MAHESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 38 40 78 66

320261006106 SHIVAM KUMAR SUJEET MAHATO RINA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 38 40 78 67

320261001362 ANMOL KUMAR BHAGWAN SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 44 78 68
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320261004340 POOJA KUMARI RAJU RAY GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 36 77 69

320261005106 ROSHNI KHATOON SAIFULLAH ANSARI AINA KHATOON Female 03-05-2010 39 38 77 70

320261005117 REHANA KHATOON SALAHUDDIN ALAM SABRUN NESHA Female 29-10-2010 42 35 77 71

320261004556 SURAJ KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 14-10-2011 38 39 77 72

320261004551 PINTU KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAHNI BHAGMANI DEVI Male 11-01-2012 39 38 77 73

320261005218 SUMIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SHANITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 39 38 77 74

320261004112 ADITYA KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RINA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 32 44 76 75

320261003334 CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

MUKESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA GITA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 35 40 75 76

320261002424 RIYA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH DHAROHARI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 42 33 75 77

320261006202 GAURAV KUMAR SURESH RAM RANU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 36 75 78

320261001504 NANDAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-11-2013 39 36 75 79

320261001220 NILAM KUMARI ARUN SAHNI SHIVMALA DEVI Female 05-08-2009 41 33 74 80

320261001484 ANJANA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR PRASAD KALAWATI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 31 43 74 81

320261004204 LAXMI MOHAN RAJ KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 17-10-2013 28 46 74 82

320261006015 RUCHI KUMARI SIKINDRA RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 23-05-2010 34 39 73 83

320261003443 BACHA KUMAR NANDLAL PANDIT LALIT DEVI Male 04-02-2010 42 30 72 84

320261006481 PRIYAM KUMAR VRIJKISHOR PRASAD
KUSHWAHA BABITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 34 38 72 85

320261003100 RANJIT KUMAR SAH MANOJ SAH BABITA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 38 34 72 86

320261003434 MUNNI KUMARI NAKCHHED RAY NAGINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 41 72 87

320261005019 SURAJ KUMAR RANJIT SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 31 40 71 88

320261003230 UMME AIMAN MD ZIKRULLAH SHABANA KHATOON Female 11-09-2012 36 35 71 89

320261003429 INSAF MIYAN NAJER MIYAN SEHRA KHATOON Male 10-05-2013 40 31 71 90

320261006020 KAMLESH KUMAR SIPAHI RAY LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 40 70 91

320261004084 SUFI KHATUN PARVAN MIYAN SHABNAM KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 24 46 70 92

320261005105 TAMANNA KHATUN SAIDULLAH MIYAN MAJRUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 39 31 70 93

320261005015 GOBIND KUMAR RANJIT PATEL ASHMUNI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 40 30 70 94

320261005261 RITI KUMARI SARVNATH PRASAD
YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 30 40 70 95

320261005230 NIDHI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD YADAV RINA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 35 35 70 96

320261003426 GAJALI KHATOON NAINULLAH MIYAN SABRA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 34 35 69 97

320261005232 PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAM URAMILA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 31 38 69 98

320261002505 ANNU KUMARI KISHOR MAHATO SHYAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 35 68 99

320261002280 SAHIL ALAM INSAF ALI NEHA KHATUN Male 03-11-2011 32 36 68 100

320261006349 JYOTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KRITI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 34 34 68 101
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320261004502 SURAJ KUMAR RAMESHWAR KUSHWAHA RINA KUSHWAHA Male 07-03-2013 31 37 68 102

320261001257 CHHOTAN KUMARI ASHOK PANDEY POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 39 67 103

320261005201 SUJEET KUMAR SANOJ PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 32 35 67 104

320261002315 SAJID ALI JAHANGIR ALAM KHUSBUN NESHA Male 25-07-2012 33 33 66 105

320261002437 BIRJAN KUMAR JIYAN PRASAD YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 28-08-2012 39 27 66 106

320261004096 SURAJ KUMAR POSHAN RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 35 66 107

320261001333 KABITA KUMARI BAKELAL SAH ANITA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 30 35 65 108

320261004564 VIJAY KUMAR RAMSARUP RAY LILA DEVI Male 02-07-2011 31 34 65 109

320261003251 RAHUL KUMAR MERELAL PASWAN LALMUNI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 39 26 65 110

320261006336 NURSAMA KHATOON VASIR ANSARI TAMMANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 28 37 65 111

320261001591 PARI KUMARI DEVILAL BAITHA LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 26 39 65 112

320261001194 SAMINA KHATOON ANSARUL HAQUE SAYARA KHATOON Female 04-12-2012 27 38 65 113

320261005108 GULABSA KHATOON SAJAD KHAN JARINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 28 37 65 114

320261006287 NIKI KUMARI UMESH SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 18-05-2015 29 36 65 115

320261001258 SILPI KUMARI ASHOK PANDEY POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 41 64 116

320261003060 ADITYA KUMAR DUBEY MANKESHWAR DUBEY RANI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 21 43 64 117

320261006478 RITIK KUMAR VIVEKANAND PRASAD
YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 08-02-2013 26 38 64 118

320261005073 SANJANA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 17-04-2014 29 35 64 119

320261005063 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RTIBHUVAN SAH MINA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 35 28 63 120

320261005082 SURUCHI KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 14-02-2013 30 33 63 121

320261005023 OM KUMAR RATNESH PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 20-06-2013 34 29 63 122

320261005300 UMESH RAM SHAMBHU RAM HRIDAYA DEVI Male 20-01-2014 34 29 63 123

320261001542 MITESH KUMAR CHHOTELAL MAHATO RINA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 35 27 62 124

320261002343 VIKKI KUMAR JANGBHADUR PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 20-11-2012 31 31 62 125

320261001321 AASHIF ALI BADARUDIN ANSARI HUSNE ARA KHATOON Male 30-12-2012 33 29 62 126

320261002259 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR HIRDY PASWAN BINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 38 61 127

320261006025 SAMIR ALAM SIYAM MIYAN HEENA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 24 37 61 128

320261006275 MOHIT KUMAR UMESH PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 32 29 61 129

320261006491 NIPPU KUMAR YOGENDRA RAI GANGAJALI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 28 33 61 130

320261001119 MOHAN KUMAR AMAR MAHTO SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 28 61 131

320261002499 CHANDAN KUMAR KAVLESHAR PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 28 60 132

320261006103 RIMA KUMARI SUGRIV YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 20 40 60 133

320261002261 AYUSH KUMAR HRIDAYA NARAYAN
YADAV RAMA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 29 31 60 134

320261001589 SHESHNATH RAM DEVENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 25 35 60 135
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320261002498 MUSTAKIM ANSARI KAUSHAR ANSARI SABILA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 24 36 60 136

320261006330 ANSHANA KHATOON VAJIR MIYAN NOOR JABINA KHATUN Female 09-05-2014 34 26 60 137

320261002355 SATENDRA KUMAR JAY LAL PRASAD YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 24 35 59 138

320261005310 ASFAK ANSARI SHAMSHER ANSARI SAMINA KHATUN Male 10-06-2010 29 29 58 139

320261002403 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA MANDAL SARDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 140

320261004304 GYANTI KUMARI RAJKISHORE SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 29 58 141

320261003036 TABREJ ALAM MANAUR ANSARI JAYADA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 30 27 57 142

320261004519 PRINCE KUMAR RAMKARAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 33 57 143

320261002030 ARUSHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 23 34 57 144

320261001275 PAWAN KUMAR ATMA SAHANI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 19 38 57 145

320261006176 CHANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA RAY URMILA DEVI Female 03-10-2013 26 31 57 146

320261003298 RAJABABU KUMAR MOHAN SAH SANJU DEVI Male 03-04-2010 32 24 56 147

320261004272 AARTI KUMARI RAJESH SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 32 56 148

320261003093 RAJAN KUMAR MANOJ RAY SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 23 56 149

320261005029 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVIKANT KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 13-02-2013 18 38 56 150

320261005071 GUL SHAN KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR PAL KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 31 55 151

320261006329 DILSHAN KHAN USHMAN KHAN TANUJA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 23 32 55 152

320261006333 ANTIMA KUMARI VAKIL RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 25 29 54 153

320261001386 SHALU KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD SONAM DEVI Female 02-02-2012 32 22 54 154

320261005349 NOORSABA KHATOON SHEKH NAZIR SAYRA KHATOON Female 09-06-2012 21 33 54 155

320261002325 ROHIT KUMAR JAINATH RAY KANTI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 28 26 54 156

320261002043 DEEPAK KUMAR DILIP THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 11-02-2010 24 29 53 157

320261004254 MAHIMA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 27 53 158

320261002113 ABID HUSSAIN FAJIR ANSARI JAYADA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 26 26 52 159

320261005228 ANURAG KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 20 30 50 160

320261006490 SACHIN PASWAN YOGENDRA PASWAN KARNAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 19 30 49 161

320261004219 ALOK KUMAR RAJDEV PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SANGITA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 24 24 48 162

320261003111 PUJESH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV GODAWARI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 18 29 47 163

320261001103 MAJID AKHTAR ALI SEHRA KHATOON Male 05-09-2011 20 25 45 164

320261005124 AJMAL KHAN SALMAN KHAN NASRIN KHATOON Male 02-02-2012 17 28 45 165

320261002317 ARIF MAHMMAD JAHUR DEWAN AMRUL KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 15 29 44 166

320261003436 SIMA KUMARI NANDALAL SAH ANITA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 17 17 34 167

320261003398 ABDUL WAHID MURTUJA ALI HASIMA KHATOON Male 11-10-2012 8 22 30 168

320261001128 MARITA KUMARI AMBIKA RAI MAHEJHARI DEVI Female 04-04-2012 12 Absent 12 Disqualified
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320261003268 NESHA KHATOON MO HANIF SONI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 72 57 129 1

320261004361 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA RINKU DEVI Female 21-03-2011 61 50 111 2

320261004187 DEEPANSHU PRABHAKAR RADHESHYAM
PRABHAKAR POONAM DEVI Male 16-03-2013 51 54 105 3

320261001593 PRIYA KUMARI DEVJI GIRI ANJU DEVI Female 03-07-2013 57 42 99 4

320261001480 ADITYA KUMAR BRIJBHUSHAN PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 21-08-2013 44 54 98 5

320261005219 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA RUNA KUMARI Female 09-08-2011 55 42 97 6

320261001221 KRITI KUMARI ARUN SHUKLA ANITA SHUKLA Female 12-08-2013 50 44 94 7

320261002144 KOMAL MISHRA GAURI SHANKAR MISHRA RANJANA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 45 48 93 8

320261006100 SHYAMALI KUMARI SUDISH KUMAR RAY NISI KUMARI Female 17-08-2013 45 45 90 9

320261002561 NANDNI KUMARI LAL BAHADUR SAHANI MEENA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 44 43 87 10

320261006346 AMRITA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 48 39 87 11

320261001031 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ADITYA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 26-04-2011 43 43 86 12

320261004079 SWETA KUMARI PARMESHWAR KUMAR
PASWAN MIRA KUMARI PASWAN Female 25-08-2012 47 39 86 13

320261005212 KRISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 36 85 14

320261001501 NAUSAD ALAM CHAND MAHMMAD MOHIDAN KHATOON Male 31-05-2012 41 44 85 15

320261005048 PANKAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 40 84 16

320261004047 MANISHA KUMARI OMPRAKASH YADAV MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 46 83 17

320261005280 TANIYA SAHIN SERAJ MIYAN MOSURAT KHATOON Female 01-10-2012 45 38 83 18

320261002218 RATNESH KUMAR HARINDER YADAV GAYATREE YADAV Male 01-01-2010 38 44 82 19

320261006023 SHEETAL GUPTA SITARAM PRASAD RINA GUPTA Female 29-09-2011 46 35 81 20

320261002231 PRITI KUMARI HARISHANKAR THAKUR SURMILA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 36 42 78 21

320261006021 PUJA KUMARI SIPAHI SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 44 31 75 22

320261006022 PRIYA KUMARI SITA RAM PASWAN RAMKALI DEVI Female 25-12-2010 37 38 75 23

320261004529 MANTU KUMAR RAMNATH PADIT SUNITA DEVI Male 10-08-2010 33 41 74 24

320261001122 KHUSHI KUMARI AMARENDRA TIWARI KSHAMTA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 38 34 72 25

320261001233 PHOOL KUMARI ARVIND PANDIT RAMBHA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 42 28 70 26

320261003461 TANU KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 24-02-2010 34 33 67 27

320261006494 RUPESH KUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV BADAMI DEVI Male 18-05-2012 30 37 67 28

320261006158 PRIYANSU KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR AARTI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 35 32 67 29

320261001240 RICHA KUMARI ARVIND THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 07-08-2013 32 32 64 30

320261005314 ADITI KUMARI SHANKAR PANDIT GYANTI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 30 33 63 31

320261001172 ANTIMA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD BITTU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 24 35 59 32

320261002610 NISHA KUMARI LAXMAN PANDIT SANGEETA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 27 27 54 33
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320261006431 KAVITA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 29 53 34

320261004154 KARINA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH RABITA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 20 31 51 35

320261001477 CHANDANI KUMARI BRIJ KISHORE SAH NEETA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 15 35 50 36

320261006479 ANI KUMARI VIVEKANAND TIWARI SONI KUMARI Female 15-12-2013 27 22 49 37

320261004468 SAPNA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 23 48 38
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320261004292 GAURAV RAJ SINGH RAJKISHOR BHAGAT MIRA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 79 64 143 1

320261006032 PUNAM KUMARI SONALAL MUKHIYA USHA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 52 55 107 2

320261005125 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SAMAD MUKHIYA JIUTI DEVI Male 28-09-2011 49 52 101 3

320261002564 RAKESH KUMAR LALA PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 11-09-2009 54 42 96 4

320261002197 ADITYA KUMAR HARENDRA RAY PUSHPA DEVI Male 14-03-2012 48 44 92 5

320261004008 ABDUL FAISAL ANSARI NEJAMUDDIN ANSARI RABANA KHATOON Male 26-04-2012 46 43 89 6

320261003259 MUKESH KUMAR RAY MISHRILAL RAY CHINTA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 43 45 88 7

320261003092 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ RAY LAKSHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 43 43 86 8

320261002243 KHUSHI KUMARI HEMANT SAH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 35 86 9

320261005107 KAIF ANSARI SAJAD ANSARI OSIMA KHATOON Male 21-09-2011 43 42 85 10

320261002519 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHNA BHAGAT SAROJ DEVI Male 20-03-2012 43 41 84 11

320261004018 NEMAT KHATOON NIGAHE ALAM KHUSMUDA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 40 44 84 12

320261001440 RISHAV KUMAR BIPIN THAKUR SAROJDEVI Male 21-09-2010 43 40 83 13

320261006404 ALOK BHAGAT VINAY BHAGAT MANDAKINI DEVI Male 16-12-2012 37 46 83 14

320261002572 RAUSHAN KUMAR LALAN MUKHIYA HEMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 44 82 15

320261001133 AMRITA KUMARI AMINDAR MUKHIYA GHUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 40 80 16

320261005001 SANDHYA KUMARI RANJEET MUKHIYA LALSA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 42 80 17

320261005385 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 21-03-2012 33 43 76 18

320261004313 ANKIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 33 43 76 19

320261004031 MOHAMMAD FAIZ NISHAT ALAM SHAH NOORI Male 07-07-2013 32 44 76 20

320261004516 VIVEK KUMAR RAMJI PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 35 40 75 21

320261006328 SUSHIL KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV RABITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 39 36 75 22

320261004331 MANSHU KUMARI RAJU PRASAD GEETA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 40 33 73 23

320261003249 SAHIL ANSARI MERAJ ANSARI ANWARI KHATOON Male 10-07-2011 33 38 71 24

320261002502 ADITYA ANCHAL KEDAR THAKUR CHOTI DEVI Female 18-06-2012 38 32 70 25

320261002028 DIPRANI KUMARI DHIRENDRA BHAGAT NIRMALA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 27 42 69 26

320261001479 NIKI KUMARI BRIJ RAY SINDHU DEVI Female 12-08-2010 34 33 67 27

320261005352 ASHIYANA KHATOON SHEKH SUBHAN SHAYADA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 27 40 67 28

320261001536 KHUSHI KUMARI CHHOTE BHAGAT SHANTI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 36 30 66 29

320261002293 ALIYA KHATUN JABIR HUSSAIN ANJUM ARA BEGAM Female 10-07-2012 38 28 66 30

320261003370 RUBI KUMARI MUKTI SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 32 65 31

320261002411 MUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 34 31 65 32

320261003481 JAHARA KHATOON NASRUULLAH HAJRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 28 36 64 33

320261001137 PRAWEJ ANSARI AMIRUDIN ANSARI SAKILA KHATUN Male 01-05-2012 27 37 64 34

320261006418 RITESH KUMAR VINOD BHAGAT NILAM DEVI Male 27-02-2013 35 29 64 35
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320261004599 SANI KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SONA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 30 33 63 36

320261001521 GULNAJ KHATOON CHANDMOHAMMAD
ANSARI SAKILA KHATOON Female 15-03-2012 33 30 63 37

320261002625 RAUSHAN KUMAR MADAN RAY MALTI DEVI Male 03-04-2010 30 32 62 38

320261004427 KAMLESH KUMAR RAMAVATAR MUKHIYA SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 39 62 39

320261002066 NANDANI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 34 28 62 40

320261002306 ANAND KUMAR JAGDISH RAY RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 28 61 41

320261001188 RAGINI KUMARI ANJANI PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 26-12-2010 27 33 60 42

320261005345 SABRIN KHATOON SHEKH ISLAMUDDIN NUR SABA KHATOON Female 06-04-2012 24 35 59 43

320261003209 NARGIS MD SAMIULLAH ANWARI KHATOON Female 06-06-2010 24 34 58 44

320261001592 PRITI KUMARI DEVILAL SHAH KIRAN DEVI Female 25-10-2011 25 33 58 45

320261003278 HUSAN TARA MOHAMMAD KYUM
ANSARI SHANAJ KHATOON Female 10-02-2012 24 34 58 46

320261003448 RISURAJ KUMAR NANDLAL RAY CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 29 57 47

320261006130 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 24 33 57 48

320261001005 SHRIF ANSARI AASHMHMMAD NURJAHA KHATOON Male 16-01-2011 26 31 57 49

320261002544 PRITAM KUMAR KUNAL RAY RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 28 56 50

320261001299 SERAJ ALAM AZAM HUSAIN ANSARI GLSHAN KHATUN Male 04-09-2012 25 30 55 51

320261004007 SAMIR ANSARI NEJAM ANSARI SAYAMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 25 29 54 52

320261005371 MANISHA KUMARI SHIVCHARAN RAY RAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 29 53 53

320261003274 RUBI KHATUN MOHAMMAD FAIYAJ
ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 13-03-2012 27 26 53 54

320261001102 IRSAD ANSARI AKHTAR ALI SAB RUN NESA Male 01-04-2011 26 26 52 55

320261001535 KHUSHI KUMARI CHHOTAN SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 14-07-2010 26 25 51 56

320261005067 CHHOTI KUMARI RUPASADAN THAKUR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 11-08-2013 20 31 51 57

320261004014 AKASH KUMAR NEMI RAY MANJU DEVI Male 26-12-2012 19 29 48 58

320261001276 APRAGITA KUMARI ATUL THAKUR RUBEE DEVI Female 09-04-2013 20 27 47 59

320261001008 ASHIYANA KHATUN ABADUL ANSARI RUBI KHATOON Female 07-01-2011 17 28 45 60

320261004021 MANVI KUMARI NIPU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 17 28 45 61

320261001556 SHIVAM KUMAR CHUNNU KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 21-02-2009 20 24 44 62

320261002281 SAHIL ANSARI IRFAN ALAM RAKIBA KHATOON Male 01-02-2009 9 29 38 63

320261002051 MOSHAM KUMARI DINESH BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 26-02-2013 16 22 38 64

320261001557 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHUNNU KUMAR SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 08-06-2010 6 31 37 65

320261002578 BRIJMOHAN KUMAR LALAN RAY SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 19 35 66

320261004273 AARUSHI KUMARI RAJESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-08-2011 13 16 29 67

320261001007 AFRINA KHATUN ABADUL ANSARI RUBI KHATOON Female 05-03-2012 5 23 28 68
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320261002308 RIBHU KUMARI JAGDISH RAY RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 12 13 25 69

320261002322 SHRISHTI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 31-01-2013 3 18 21 70

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURBI CHAMPARAN  |  Page 11  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PURBI CHAMPARAN     Block: BANKATWA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261004152 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAMOD RAY  SEEMA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 71 67 138 1

320261005326 STUTI KUMARI Shashibhushan sharma USHA SHARMA Female 05-01-2012 67 51 118 2

320261001405 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIGAN PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 62 54 116 3

320261003281 SYED SALIQUE SHAHAB MOHAMMAD SAHABUDDIN ALAM ARA Male 28-09-2012 49 62 111 4

320261002387 RIMJHIM KUMARI JISHU SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 09-09-2012 57 50 107 5

320261001373 GOLU KUMAR BHARAT SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 61 42 103 6

320261006165 AJIT KUMAR SURENDRA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 22-03-2011 52 51 103 7

320261004557 RAHUL KUMAR RAMPUKAR KUSHWAHA PAANMATI DEVI Male 11-10-2009 52 45 97 8

320261002235 KAREENA KHATOON HASIM ANSARI JAHANARA KHATOON Female 10-11-2012 45 51 96 9

320261004293 PRADIP KUMAR RAJKISHOR MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 47 95 10

320261005253 ASHISH KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR BARSHA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 46 48 94 11

320261006270 SHWETA KUMARI UMESH PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 47 92 12

320261006211 RAUSHAN KUMAR SURESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-04-2014 56 36 92 13

320261002558 MUNCHUN KUMAR LAKSHMIKANT PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 29-04-2012 53 38 91 14

320261003415 MANISH KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 12-10-2013 44 47 91 15

320261002088 ANDHIR KUMAR DINESHWAR PASWAN TETARI DEVI Male 07-04-2011 42 47 89 16

320261004500 DHANANJAY KUMAR RAMESH YADAV SUGANDHI DEVI Male 05-06-2015 49 40 89 17

320261004083 LAVKUSH KUMAR PARMOD MUKHIYA USHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 30 56 86 18

320261004241 RAKESH KUMAR RAJESH BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 47 84 19

320261003164 AASIYA PRAVEEN MD JUNAID HASHMI NIKHAT PRAVEEN Female 14-08-2012 40 44 84 20

320261003489 LUCKY KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 17-02-2014 48 36 84 21

320261003455 RAUSHAN KUMAR NANHAK MUKHIYA BEBILA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 46 37 83 22

320261001068 SANDHEYA KUMMARI AJAY SAH NILAM DEVI Female 01-12-2012 39 44 83 23

320261003120 DHIRAJ KUMAR MANURUDH RAY RINA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 45 38 83 24

320261002227 MUSKAN KUMARI HARISHANKAR PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 38 82 25

320261002383 ANSHU KUMARI JHUNNA SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 47 81 26

320261001166 GOLU MAHTO ANIL KUMAR MAHTO SURAT DEVI Male 05-01-2015 44 36 80 27

320261004415 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMAKANT PRASAD
YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 43 79 28

320261004490 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 27-12-2013 42 37 79 29

320261003016 MUSKAN KUMARI MAHESH RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 38 38 76 30

320261001150 AMIT KUMAR ANAND PRASAD SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 11-12-2013 44 32 76 31

320261002350 RUPESH KUMAR JAWAHIR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 32 73 32

320261002347 PRYAG KUMAR JATAN RAY PASPATI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 38 35 73 33

320261002221 DILKHUSH KUMAR HARIOM PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 20-09-2013 40 33 73 34
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320261006043 AASHIKA KUMARI SONELAL PRASAD YADEV PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 28 44 72 35

320261002184 NEJAMUDDIN ALAM HADISH MIYAN SAHJAHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 36 35 71 36

320261003046 PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV MANI BHUSHAN PRASAD SHAIL DEVI Male 05-04-2012 37 34 71 37

320261002054 MITHALESH KUMAR DINESH CHAUDHARI LALSHAH DEVI Male 09-09-2012 32 39 71 38

320261004581 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMYEBAL YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 36 35 71 39

320261002073 NETA KUMAR DINESH RAI ANSHU DEVI Male 15-11-2014 36 34 70 40

320261003441 VISHAL KUMAR NANDKISHOR SAH DHANWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 34 67 41

320261004188 ARCHNA KUMARI RADHESHYAM PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 20-10-2010 35 31 66 42

320261003005 CHANDANI KUMARI MAHENDRA RAM RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 33 66 43

320261002055 NIKLESH KUMAR DINESH CHAUDHARI LALSHAH DEVI Male 09-09-2012 28 38 66 44

320261002608 RAJNANDANI LAVKUSH SAH LAVKUSH SAH DHANMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 34 65 45

320261001411 AJAY KUMAR BIHARI LAL RAI SUDAMA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 30 35 65 46

320261003447 ASHU KUMAR NANDLAL RAY RAMWATI DEVI Male 01-03-2010 30 34 64 47

320261004189 ARTI KUMARI RADHESHYAM PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 22-10-2010 33 31 64 48

320261002085 AKASH KUMAR DINESH YADAV SAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 36 64 49

320261006281 ROBINA KUMARI UMESH PRASAD YADAV NAINA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 25 38 63 50

320261003026 MAHMAD HASIN MAHMUD ALAM CHANDA KHATOON Male 02-01-2012 34 29 63 51

320261002071 ANU KUMARI DINESH PRASAD YADAV ANSHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 35 62 52

320261006114 RANI KUMARI SUKHADI SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 27 34 61 53

320261002376 KHUSHI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH PRASAD
YADAV SIMA KUMARI Female 05-09-2013 22 39 61 54

320261004440 SUSHANT KUMAR RAMBABU PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 27-07-2014 32 28 60 55

320261002384 ASU KUMAR JHUNU SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 33 59 56

320261006358 ARUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 26 33 59 57

320261001374 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR BHARAT SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 26 33 59 58

320261001200 AVNISH KUMAR ANUTHA LAL PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 23 36 59 59

320261006361 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 05-09-2009 29 28 57 60

320261004006 SHAFIA NAZIR NAZIR ALAM SERATUN NESHA Female 01-01-2011 23 33 56 61

320261006246 BITTU KUMAR TUNU RAUT RAMBHA DEVI Male 13-06-2013 26 30 56 62

320261005234 ADARSH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 24 31 55 63

320261001182 ASHOK KUMAR ANIL SAH RINA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 22 32 54 64

320261005216 SHIVANSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 22 32 54 65

320261004052 POOJA KUMARI PANCHAN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-07-2010 28 23 51 66

320261001415 SALONI KUMARI BIKESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 26-07-2011 22 29 51 67

320261002501 ANTIMA KUMARI KEDAR SAH RAJPATI DEVI Female 02-02-2015 22 29 51 68
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320261004512 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMJANM MAHJI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 28 50 69

320261006279 ANAND MOHAN KUMAR UMESH PRASAD YADAV RINA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 21 29 50 70

320261001152 KHUSHI KUMARI ANANT PASWAN KUMARI SAVITA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 23 27 50 71

320261001406 RUCHI KUMARI BIGAN SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 19 30 49 72

320261005393 MANIBHUSHAN KUMAR SHRINARAYAN PRASAD
YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-08-2013 28 21 49 73

320261005273 SURAJ KUMAR SATYDEV SAH RIMA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 21 27 48 74

320261001176 KUMKUM KUMARI ANIL RAM SHIVRATAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 34 48 75

320261004483 SURUCHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 Absent 45 45 Disqualified

320261006289 PRITEE KUMARI UMESH SAH SURATI DEVI Female 15-12-2011 10 32 42 76

320261001181 ADIT KUMAR ANIL SAH RINA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 19 22 41 77

320261002072 ARUN KUMAR DINESH PRASAD YADAV RAMBHAKT DEVI Male 02-05-2012 8 17 25 78

320261004596 AMRITA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 4 9 13 79
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320261001469 KAVYA KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR MEENA KUMARI Female 27-07-2013 77 72 149 1

320261006078 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 09-07-2010 71 60 131 2

320261001052 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV BABITA KUMARI Female 14-12-2013 71 59 130 3

320261002098 LAXMAN KUMAR DURGA SAH DHANMANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 51 107 4

320261004305 AKASH KUMAR RAJKUMAR BAITHA BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 47 101 5

320261003223 MD FARHAN AHMED MD TAFAJUL ANSARI SAKIRA KHATOON Male 15-06-2012 48 52 100 6

320261001376 AJIT KUMAR BHARMA RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 49 94 7

320261004038 SHIVAM KUMAR OM PRAKASH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 11-10-2012 46 47 93 8

320261004016 NURJHAN KHATOON NESHAR ALI JAMILA KHATOON Female 07-09-2012 44 40 84 9

320261006238 PRAKASH KUMAR TUNNU SINGH HEMU DEVI Male 28-10-2012 39 43 82 10

320261004179 ADARSH KUMAR PRMOD RAM RANI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 37 38 75 11

320261005077 SUFIYANA KHATOON RUSTAM ANSARI MAJIRAN KHATOON Female 06-08-2012 35 40 75 12

320261002061 AVASHREYA CHANDRA DINESH KUMAR PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 22-04-2014 33 40 73 13

320261002064 RAHUL KUMAR DINESH PANDIT SHUGI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 33 72 14

320261004439 SHIVAM BABU RAMBABU PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 42 72 15

320261002219 RAJU KUMAR HARINDRA MAHATO LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 35 71 16

320261003390 SAKSHI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 32 38 70 17

320261001422 NISHA KUMARI BINDESWAR BHAGAT SIVKUMARI DEVI Female 09-03-2008 31 38 69 18

320261005012 PRINCE RAJ RANJIT KUMAR VERMA SUMAN DEVI Male 14-08-2013 31 38 69 19

320261006091 CHANDANI KUMARI SUDAMA SAH SONI DEVI Female 05-03-2010 33 33 66 20

320261006006 MUSKAN KUMARI SHYAMNARAYAN RAM MANJU DEVI Female 13-06-2011 32 34 66 21

320261002125 GULASHAN KUMAR FULDEV MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 36 65 22

320261003172 TABSSUM KHATOON MD MERAJ ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Female 02-07-2012 35 28 63 23

320261001476 BHAGESHWAR KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR MAHTO SHARDA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 27 32 59 24

320261006151 PALAK KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SUNAINA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 21 36 57 25

320261006427 ANGAD KUMAR VINOD PASWAN BEBI DEVI Male 07-04-2012 26 30 56 26

320261004221 MANJU KUMARI RAJDEV SAH SHUSILA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 16 25 41 27
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320261004367 SANJIT KUMAR RAKESH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 77 61 138 1

320261006437 ADITYA KUMAR VINOD PRASAD
KUSHWAHA MAHA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 78 60 138 2

320261002577 SURAJ KUMAR LALAN RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 74 64 138 3

320261006199 VIKASH KUMAR SURESH PRASAD GANITA DEVI Male 19-08-2011 75 61 136 4

320261002229 DILIP KUMAR HARISHANKAR PRASAD
YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 07-07-2013 75 61 136 5

320261001101 ANSH KUMAR AKHILESVAR MISHARA LALITA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 73 61 134 6

320261001090 SHITAL KUMARI AKHILESH PANDIT RESHMI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 70 60 130 7

320261002352 ANKIT KUMAR JAY CHANDRA PRASAD NIKI DEVI Male 07-06-2011 67 61 128 8

320261003050 SAHANA KHATUN MANIR ANSARI SAMSIDA KHATUN Female 13-02-2012 72 56 128 9

320261003049 AABID ALAM MANIR ALAM SAMSIDA KHATUN Male 08-06-2012 72 56 128 10

320261006071 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUBHASH SAH RINKU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 70 57 127 11

320261002016 HARSH RAJ DHARMENDRA PRASAD
YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 77 47 124 12

320261004300 SWETA KUMARI RAJKISHOR RAM ATISUNDAR DEVI Female 25-02-2012 69 55 124 13

320261001227 SWETA SARRAF ARVIND KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 63 61 124 14

320261001456 NEHA KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH SHRIPATI DEVI Female 27-12-2012 67 55 122 15

320261003474 SANIYA ANJUM NASIMA AKHTAR HAMZA KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 67 54 121 16

320261003385 GUDIYA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 10-09-2013 72 49 121 17

320261003364 SANOJ KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR GHUDHIY DEVI Male 27-08-2011 74 46 120 18

320261004183 ABHAY KUMAR PUNIT RAM LILAVATI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 60 60 120 19

320261001345 MANTU KUMAR BALIRAM MAHATO BINITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 67 51 118 20

320261002488 REKHA KUMARI KAPIL DEV SAH MAYA DEVI Female 13-10-2011 61 56 117 21

320261004295 SHANNI KUMAR RAJKISHOR PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 59 56 115 22

320261001297 TABASUN KHATUN AYNUL ANSARI JAPHRUN KHATUN Female 31-07-2011 61 52 113 23

320261006325 ARYAN KUMAR UPENDRA SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Male 15-10-2011 66 47 113 24

320261005070 SONAKSHI KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 65 48 113 25

320261005158 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINKU SHARMA Female 31-01-2013 61 52 113 26

320261002436 ARTI KUMARI JIYALAL SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 49 112 27

320261002527 SONALI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 66 46 112 28

320261006185 SIMARAN KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR POOJA KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 59 53 112 29

320261001429 KRISHNA KUMAR BINOD RAY MANGITA DEVI Male 08-06-2011 61 50 111 30

320261006492 RAJ MANGAL KUMAR YOGENDRA RAY CHANDA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 56 55 111 31

320261006488 MASUM BABU WOSHI AKHTAR NASIMA KHATUN Male 25-07-2012 62 49 111 32

320261004343 KOMAL KUMARI RAJU SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 29-09-2012 58 52 110 33
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320261002359 VIJAY KUMAR JAY SHANKAR PRASAD K RAM DEVI Male 09-07-2013 62 48 110 34

320261005336 SUJEET KUMAR SHAYAM BABU KUMAR MANTI DEVI Male 29-08-2011 58 51 109 35

320261005150 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR LALSA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 56 108 36

320261004224 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 57 51 108 37

320261004495 VAJU KUMAR RAMESH RAM PHULMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 50 108 38

320261005153 VANDANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 25-04-2012 61 47 108 39

320261004116 ANANYA KUMARI PRADEEP SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 03-12-2012 60 48 108 40

320261002385 SARISTA PRAVIN JIKULHA ANSARI SHLAMUN NESHA Female 01-01-2011 53 54 107 41

320261001296 SHASHI CHANDRA KUMAR AWDHESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 20-10-2012 53 54 107 42

320261002034 RAUNAK RAJ KUMAR DHRUV THAKUR SUNITA KUMARI Male 01-04-2012 59 47 106 43

320261006160 ADITYA KUMAR Surendra Kumar SABITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 60 46 106 44

320261004097 RESHMI KUMARI PRABHAKAR KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 50 55 105 45

320261001247 ARBAJ MANSURI ASHIYANA HUSAIN SHAKILA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 53 52 105 46

320261003192 SABIR ALI MD RAHMATULLAH
MANSURI RAHIMA KHATUN Male 25-05-2012 52 53 105 47

320261004544 ROHAN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH PRASAD
YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 61 44 105 48

320261006027 FAISAL RAHMAN SOEB MANSURI REHANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 59 46 105 49

320261004310 MANDIP KIMAR RAJKUMAR PANDIT LALMUNNI DEVI Male 25-03-2013 56 49 105 50

320261005152 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 15-03-2010 58 46 104 51

320261004094 DEVRAJ KUMAR PINTU KUMAR ARATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 47 104 52

320261001260 DIPANSHU KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 50 103 53

320261001187 PUJA KUMARI ANILKUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 46 103 54

320261006039 SUSHIL KUMAR SONALAL SAH SHILA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 54 49 103 55

320261006061 ANSHU KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 31-07-2013 57 46 103 56

320261001573 ABHYANAND DIWAKAR DAYANAND DIWAKAR INDU DEVI Male 16-02-2014 59 44 103 57

320261002135 SRITI KUMARI GANESH PATEL SUDAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 50 102 58

320261002105 ARMAN ALAM EJAJUL MIYAN MUMINA KHATOON Male 01-02-2012 48 54 102 59

320261002615 AADITYA KUMAR LAXMI KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 60 42 102 60

320261004405 SURBHI KUMARI RAM UDAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 17-03-2013 50 52 102 61

320261002270 SARFRAJ ANSARI IMTEYAZ ALAM TASMIM ARA Male 15-07-2013 57 45 102 62

320261003270 SABIR MIYAN MOHAMAD MUSLIM MIYA SAIRA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 55 46 101 63

320261004538 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMPRAVESH BAITHA GRIJA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 54 47 101 64

320261001575 SWETA KUMARI DAYASHANKAR PRASAD JAYMALA DEVI Female 24-04-2011 60 40 100 65

320261005377 SITA KUMARI SHIVPOOJAN SAH URMILA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 54 46 100 66
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320261004561 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAMSABAL PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 49 51 100 67

320261005233 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH RAM SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 39 100 68

320261002319 ANSU KUMARI JAI KUMAR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 53 100 69

320261003047 ADITYA KUMAR MANIBHUSHAN GIRI ASHA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 54 46 100 70

320261002458 NAJIYA KHATOON KALALIMULAH ANSARI NOOR NUMA KHATOON Female 12-12-2013 52 48 100 71

320261006099 SUHANA KUMARI SUDISH KUMAR RENU CHAUDHARY Female 13-06-2011 51 48 99 72

320261006323 RIMA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 53 45 98 73

320261006288 PRABHAT KUMAR UMESH SAH LALSHA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 57 41 98 74

320261001590 AYUSH KUMAR DEVENDRA THAKUR AARTI DEVI Male 23-05-2012 52 46 98 75

320261001291 SURESH CHANDRA KUMAR AWADHESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 20-10-2012 46 52 98 76

320261003308 ANISUR RAHMAN MOJIBUR RAHMAN MOFIDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 52 46 98 77

320261003428 NURSED ALAM NAJEER HUSSAIN HASINAA KHATOON Male 18-07-2010 45 52 97 78

320261006327 PRINCE KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 19-03-2011 53 44 97 79

320261001458 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BIRENDRA THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 40 57 97 80

320261002153 MANISHA KUMARI GIRDHARI CHAUDHARI SHILA DEVI Female 17-03-2011 51 45 96 81

320261002393 ANJU KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 50 46 96 82

320261006081 RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA SIMA KUMARI DEVI Male 28-08-2011 46 50 96 83

320261003471 ARSHAD ALI ANSARI NASEEM ANSARI LALMUN NESHA Male 15-07-2012 53 43 96 84

320261006010 SAHNAWAJ ANSARI SIKANDRA ANSARI AMNA KHATOON Male 12-08-2012 56 40 96 85

320261004151 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAMOD RAY SHIVKALI DEVI Male 05-02-2013 47 49 96 86

320261006475 ALOK KUMAR VISHWMBHER KUMAR PREMA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 54 41 95 87

320261002334 NEHAL ALAM JALAUDDIN ANSARI HASINA KHATOON Male 23-06-2012 58 37 95 88

320261006118 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 23-08-2012 57 38 95 89

320261001205 RIYA RAJ ARBIND KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 49 46 95 90

320261002522 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 59 36 95 91

320261006055 JAYMALA KUMARI SRINANDAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 49 94 92

320261005094 SAMIR ALAM SAHABJAD ALAM SALAMA KHATUN Male 01-06-2012 46 48 94 93

320261001066 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 01-12-2012 49 45 94 94

320261004330 LALLU KUMAR RAJU PATEL SIMA DEVI Male 24-12-2013 51 43 94 95

320261001058 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY PRASAD KANILA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 47 46 93 96

320261005244 RAVISH KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 52 41 93 97

320261004055 OMPRAKASH KUMAR PANNALAL MAHATO MUNCHUN DEVI Male 01-06-2013 52 41 93 98

320261001465 RITESH KUMAR BISHVANATH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 53 40 93 99

320261003430 SARFARAJ ALAM NAJIBULLAH ANSARI GULSHAN KHATOON Male 10-02-2010 53 39 92 100

320261001438 ABHAY KUMAR BIPIN RAY SHANTI DEVI Male 18-04-2011 47 45 92 101
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320261004087 NEHA KUMARI PASHURAM CHAUDHARI SUGANDHI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 38 54 92 102

320261001044 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 51 41 92 103

320261001138 MD SAMIR AMIRULLAH ALAM ANGURI KHATUN Male 12-04-2012 47 45 92 104

320261004229 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJENDRA MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 50 42 92 105

320261004570 MANISH KUMAR RAMSWARTH RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2013 44 48 92 106

320261004334 CHUNNU VERMA RAJU PRASAD KUSHWAHA NIRAMALA DEVI Male 09-04-2013 52 40 92 107

320261005217 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 35 91 108

320261006011 SATISH KUMAR SIKANDRA SAH RITA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 44 47 91 109

320261004587 KAUSHAL KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 47 44 91 110

320261002283 SOHAIL MANSURI ISHA MOHAMMAD
MANSURI REHANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 44 47 91 111

320261002621 BIKESH KUMAR MADAN PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 53 38 91 112

320261004467 BIRESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 50 41 91 113

320261006334 AMITA KUMARI VAKIL SINGH PATEL SONA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 46 45 91 114

320261001161 MAHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 54 37 91 115

320261003031 SHAHJAD ANSARI MAIRUDIN ANSARI SALMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2008 46 44 90 116

320261005328 SHILPI KUMARI SHASHIKANT KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 28-03-2011 52 38 90 117

320261004105 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRABHU PRASAD YADAV SUNARPATI DEVI Male 12-04-2012 45 45 90 118

320261001263 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 44 90 119

320261003014 SASHI KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 46 90 120

320261002121 ARSAD ALI FIROJ MANSURI KHURSIDA KHATUN Male 02-05-2013 51 39 90 121

320261004514 SANJIT KUMAR RAMJI PANDIT SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 39 89 122

320261006134 RIVU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 40 89 123

320261006077 ABHINAY KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 03-12-2011 47 42 89 124

320261003102 SABITA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 44 44 88 125

320261004461 AALKA KUMARI RAMBHAROSH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 22-03-2011 44 44 88 126

320261005264 BHIM KUMAR SATENDAR KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 28-08-2011 43 45 88 127

320261003248 ASHIF ALAM MERAJ ALAM RUBI KHATOON Male 29-09-2011 44 44 88 128

320261001365 ANUJ KUMAR PANDIT BHAIROLAL PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 41 47 88 129

320261002567 MONU KUMAR LALAN CHAUDHARY KUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 43 45 88 130

320261002335 USHA KUMARI JALESHWAR PRASAD
YADAV RAYATI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 41 47 88 131

320261002580 GULSHAN KUMAR LALAN SAH RANJANA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 51 37 88 132

320261002059 SANIRAJ KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 45 43 88 133

320261005277 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SATYENDRA SAH POONAM DEVI Male 01-02-2013 51 37 88 134
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320261001500 AHMAD RAJA CHAND HUSSAIN JAITUN KHATUN Male 06-12-2013 51 37 88 135

320261005284 SIMRAN KHATOON SHAHABUDDIN RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 17-05-2011 45 42 87 136

320261004138 PINTU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR HIRAMATI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 45 42 87 137

320261003329 JAYPRAKASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 51 36 87 138

320261002386 LILAM KUMARI JIMDAR PRASAD TARA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 45 42 87 139

320261004192 BRAJESH KUMAR RADHO SAH RANJU DEVI Male 20-02-2013 48 39 87 140

320261004394 PRIYESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAM HIMANCHALI DEVI Male 31-08-2011 46 40 86 141

320261001420 KISHAN KUMAR BINDESHAVAR MAHTO SUGHANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 38 86 142

320261002496 SWARNA RAY KAUSHAL RAJ PRINCE RINKI RAJ Female 16-03-2012 49 37 86 143

320261003349 RAGINI KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD MAMITA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 48 38 86 144

320261004032 KHUSHI ALAM NIZAMUDDIN MANSURI RUKSHANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 41 45 86 145

320261002326 SALONI KUMARI JAIRAM PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SANGITA DEVI Female 25-09-2014 50 36 86 146

320261005170 BINITA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 41 44 85 147

320261002349 NITISH KUMAR JAWAHIR PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 25-07-2010 46 39 85 148

320261004575 SIMRIT KUMARI RAMVILASH RAM RAMAVATI DEVI Female 11-10-2011 42 43 85 149

320261003346 KRISH KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 44 85 150

320261005290 NAJRE ALAM SHAJAD MOONSURI MERATUN NESHA Male 01-01-2012 48 37 85 151

320261005363 PAWAN KUMAR SHIV SARAN THAKUR RAMAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 43 85 152

320261003302 SANJEEV KUMAR MOHAN YADAV MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 41 85 153

320261001254 UTTAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR CHUNMUN DEVI Male 19-01-2012 33 52 85 154

320261002348 SURAJ KUMAR JAWAHARLALA SAH GITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 44 41 85 155

320261002483 UDAY KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 47 38 85 156

320261004383 ANISHA KUMARI RAM BABU SAH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 36 85 157

320261001229 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR DUBEY AMBIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 33 85 158

320261002520 RAGNI KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 42 43 85 159

320261005251 ROKSHIDA KHATOON SARFULLAH ANSARI RAUSAHNI KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 44 40 84 160

320261004393 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAM HIMANCHALI DEVI Male 04-06-2010 41 43 84 161

320261002095 KESHAV KUMAR DUKHI MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 42 42 84 162

320261001134 VIKKI KUMAR AMIRI CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 38 46 84 163

320261001105 MD SAHABUDDIN AKHTAR MIYAN AAMNA KHATOON Male 24-03-2012 49 35 84 164

320261001431 RUCHI KUMARI BINOD SAH SONY DEVI Female 18-11-2012 45 39 84 165

320261001492 RAJRANJAN KUMAR BRIJLAL THAKUR SHARDA DEVI Male 05-06-2013 43 41 84 166

320261006013 SANJANA KUMARI SIKENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA MENKA DEVI Female 04-06-2009 56 27 83 167

320261002165 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR PRASAD POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 42 83 168
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320261005053 SANJU KUMARI RISHI KUMAR UMAPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 40 83 169

320261006374 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 39 44 83 170

320261003264 JYOTI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR AASHA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 52 31 83 171

320261003367 GOLU KUMAR MUKHATAR SHARMA RANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 54 29 83 172

320261002023 ANUJ KUMAR DHARMESH CHAUDHARI KUNTI DEVI Male 30-05-2012 45 38 83 173

320261006095 SAURAV KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SABITA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 50 33 83 174

320261005361 GAURABH KUMAR SHIV PUKAR KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 48 35 83 175

320261004180 PRIYA KUMARI PROMOD KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 39 82 176

320261005311 NANDANI KUMARI SHANI KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 15-02-2010 38 44 82 177

320261005151 SHIWANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 39 43 82 178

320261002425 SACHIN KUMAR JITENDRA SAH BACHI DEVI Male 26-05-2011 43 39 82 179

320261002482 SUJIT KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 37 45 82 180

320261006119 SATYAM KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Male 11-12-2012 46 36 82 181

320261004073 RAJNISH KUMAR PARAS CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 40 82 182

320261006108 SAPNA KUMARI SUJIT RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 47 34 81 183

320261005256 SHANI KUMAR SAROJ SAJ RITU DEVI Male 19-11-2011 45 36 81 184

320261002044 VISHEKANAND KUMAR DINANATH CHAUDHARY MANKI DEVI Male 02-12-2011 39 42 81 185

320261002566 SUJIT  KUMAR LALAN  PRASAD KRISHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 48 81 186

320261001541 SONI KUMARI CHHOTELAL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2012 44 37 81 187

320261004211 SABANA KHATUN RAJA ANSARI HALIMA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 45 36 81 188

320261006320 SONI KUMARI UPENDRA RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 27-07-2013 47 34 81 189

320261004203 KHUSHABU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-05-2011 49 31 80 190

320261006485 SHESRAJ KUMAR WAKIL PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 48 32 80 191

320261002575 SABITA KUMARI LALAN PRASAD YADAV UARPRAMILA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 45 35 80 192

320261004549 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAH PINKI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 45 35 80 193

320261002523 HIMANSHU KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 46 34 80 194

320261005185 PHUL KUMARI SANJAY SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 34 80 195

320261006371 PRIYANSH KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD SABITA DEVI Male 15-02-2013 44 36 80 196

320261001491 ANMOL RAM BRIJKISOR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 34 79 197

320261002470 VIVEK KUMAR KAMLESH BAITHA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 37 79 198

320261003375 VISHAL KUMAR MUNCHUN SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 32 79 199

320261001114 ASHAKI KUMARI ALOK KUMAR MAMITA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 38 41 79 200

320261004424 ABHIJIT KUMAR RAMASHANKAR PRASAD PREMSHILA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 39 40 79 201

320261003389 KUNAL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR PRASAD PRATEEMA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 40 39 79 202

320261006168 AKASH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD ANTIMA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 35 44 79 203
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320261004081 PINKEE KUMARI PARMESHWAR YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Female 25-12-2012 40 39 79 204

320261003247 GUNJAN  KUMARI MEGHNATH SAHNI PRITISH DEVI Female 13-08-2013 43 36 79 205

320261002562 KHUSHI KUMARI LAL BIHARI CHAUDHARI MAMTA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 43 35 78 206

320261001125 BITTU KUMAR AMARLAL RAY AITWARI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 34 44 78 207

320261005390 PRIYAM KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 35 43 78 208

320261003374 ARMAN ALAM MUMTAZUL ALAN AMBEYA KHATUN Male 06-06-2012 48 30 78 209

320261006215 AKASH KUMAR SUVAS SAH SANJU DEVI Male 16-06-2012 45 33 78 210

320261005356 RAGNI KUMARI SHISHUPAL KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 22-07-2012 47 31 78 211

320261006425 PRIYANSHU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 31 78 212

320261004056 SWYAMPRABHA KUMARI PANNALAL MAHATO MUNCHUN DEVI Female 01-06-2013 41 37 78 213

320261001318 RADHIKA KUMARI BACHCHU SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 18-12-2013 43 35 78 214

320261003414 AKASH KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 35 77 215

320261002131 CHANDNI KUMARI GAJENDRA PRASAD PHULMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 40 77 216

320261003084 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ PATEL BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 39 77 217

320261002207 ARCHANA KUMARI HARIKISHOR PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 25-06-2011 36 41 77 218

320261003018 RAJVEER KUMAR MAHESH SAH ANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 33 44 77 219

320261003373 SAHANA KHATUN MUMTAJ ANSARI SAMINA KHATUN Female 05-03-2012 41 36 77 220

320261001154 ASRAF ALAM ANAVARUL HAUQUE ANJUMAVRA KHATUN Male 06-04-2012 44 33 77 221

320261001237 LAXMI KUMARI ARVIND SAH RANJU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 39 38 77 222

320261003003 AMIT KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD GIRIJA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 36 41 77 223

320261004600 VARSHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 16-08-2012 44 33 77 224

320261002574 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALAN PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 37 77 225

320261004593 ANAND KUMAR RANJEET BAITHA SANGITA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 44 32 76 226

320261001016 SAHIM ALAM ABDUL SAVIR SHAHNAJ KHATUN Male 13-10-2011 42 34 76 227

320261001201 SHARIF ANSARI ANVAR ANSARI KHUSHMUDA KHATUN Male 25-12-2011 37 39 76 228

320261002182 ANIKET KUMAR GYANCHAND RAM LALMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 37 76 229

320261004131 KISHAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 18-01-2012 37 39 76 230

320261002079 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 41 35 76 231

320261002389 MUSKAN KUMARI JITAN PASWAN GAYATRI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 40 36 76 232

320261001493 ANISH KUMAR BRISKISHO PASWAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 38 38 76 233

320261002136 ABHISHEK KUMAR GANESH RAM CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-10-2013 37 39 76 234

320261002569 RADHA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 10-01-2014 35 41 76 235

320261004442 KRITI KUMARI RAMBABU PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 236

320261004147 NIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 40 75 237

320261006273 AMIT KUMAR UMESH PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 41 34 75 238
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320261006261 RAVI KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 10-07-2012 38 37 75 239

320261003067 AMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 34 41 75 240

320261006322 KARAN KUMAR UPENDRA SAH SHUSHILA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 42 33 75 241

320261006486 SACHIN KUMAR WAKIL SHARMA NEETU KUMARI Male 01-01-2009 39 35 74 242

320261003032 SAMIR ALAM MAJID ALAM NAFIS KHATOON Male 25-12-2009 39 35 74 243

320261006024 GITA KUMARI SITARAM SAH RITA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 32 42 74 244

320261002472 PUSPA GUPTA KAMLESH RAJ RAUSHAN KAVITA GUPTA Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 245

320261001428 GOLU KUMAR BINOD RAY LAXMI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 34 40 74 246

320261005189 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SAH RANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 32 42 74 247

320261004363 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 37 74 248

320261003494 BIPIN KUMAR NAVAL PRASAD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 07-04-2010 33 40 73 249

320261001342 SANDHYA KUMARI BALIRAM CHAUDHARI DEEPA KUMARI Female 13-07-2011 36 37 73 250

320261003114 SAHIMA KHATOON MANSUR ALAM JUBAIDA KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 40 33 73 251

320261004573 SARVOTAM KUMAR RAMUDAR PRASAD MALTI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 34 39 73 252

320261001223 SURAJ PRAKASH KUMAR ARUN SINGH ALKA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 32 41 73 253

320261003068 BEAUTY KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SUNDARI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 34 39 73 254

320261006280 AVANISH KUMAR UMESH PRASAD YADAV KLAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 34 73 255

320261004402 MUSKAN KUMARI RAM PUKAR RAM BINDI DEVI Female 28-05-2010 37 35 72 256

320261006209 NIDHI KUMARI SURESH SAH AASAHA DEVI Female 19-08-2010 34 38 72 257

320261002067 ANKIT ARYAN GUPTA DINESH PRASAD RANI DEVI Male 21-05-2011 34 38 72 258

320261002133 MAHESH KUMAR GAJENDRA SAH PHULMATI DEVI Male 02-08-2011 36 36 72 259

320261001520 MOHIT KUMAR CHANDKISHOR MAHTO RILA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 31 41 72 260

320261004132 KISHNAND KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 33 39 72 261

320261003182 RABINA KHATOON MD NASIR ALAM SAYDA KHATOON Female 05-07-2012 37 35 72 262

320261001361 ANSHU KUMARI BHAGVAN PRASAD RANJITA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 32 40 72 263

320261003486 ZIKARA TABASSUM NAUSHAD ALAM KALMA KHATOON Female 06-08-2012 36 36 72 264

320261002346 MONU KUMAR JATA SHANKAR DAS MANSHA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 47 25 72 265

320261006372 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD RIMA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 41 31 72 266

320261004410 SANJIV KUMAR RAMA THAKUR SINDHU DEVI Male 27-12-2012 16 56 72 267

320261006018 RENU KUMARI SIKRAM SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 32 40 72 268

320261001085 ARUN KUMAR AKALESHVAR RAI PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 37 35 72 269

320261006318 AMITESH KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD
KUSHWAHA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 38 33 71 270

320261001286 CHOTU KUMAR AWADH SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 35 71 271

320261002269 SADIYA KHATOON IMTEYAJ ALAM SHAHJADI KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 35 36 71 272
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320261006156 KALU KUMAR SUNIL SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 32 39 71 273

320261004413 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMAJAGESHAR RAY SUNAINA DEVI Female 19-05-2011 27 44 71 274

320261006212 CHUNU BABU SURESH THAKUR SAMMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 35 71 275

320261003368 MUSTAK MIYAN MUKIR MIYA SEHARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 38 33 71 276

320261005033 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 40 71 277

320261004319 SURAJ KUMAR RAJU BAITHA RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 34 71 278

320261004474 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH BAITHA PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 34 71 279

320261001516 SANJU KUMARI CHANDESHWAR PRASAD
KUSHWAHA MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 45 71 280

320261004585 BITTU KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 12-06-2013 38 33 71 281

320261006195 BUCHI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 30 40 70 282

320261002396 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 31 39 70 283

320261001360 RAKESH KUMAR BHAGNARAYAN SAH LALSA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 36 34 70 284

320261002216 NENSI KUMARI HARINATH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 41 29 70 285

320261006381 RICHA KUMARI VIJAY SAH NITU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 37 33 70 286

320261006230 NEHA KUMARI TEJA PASWAN RUKMANI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 38 32 70 287

320261001539 SURJ KUMAR CHHOTELAL DEVI GITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 28 42 70 288

320261006232 JHUNA KUMAR TRIBHUN THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 33 70 289

320261003352 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 40 70 290

320261004166 NABYA BHARTI PRAVIN KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Female 10-08-2013 38 32 70 291

320261003126 AJIT KUMAR MAUJILAL BAITHA SONI DEVI Male 25-08-2010 37 32 69 292

320261002178 CHANDNI KHATUN GULMOHAMAD RAY SAMINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 23 46 69 293

320261004004 ADITYA KUMAR NAWALKISHOR PRASAD
YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 27 42 69 294

320261002048 ANITA KUMARI DINANATH SINGH UMA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 36 33 69 295

320261001217 RAJNI KUMARI ARUN RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 13-09-2011 35 34 69 296

320261001207 RADHIKA KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR RANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 29 40 69 297

320261004209 NITISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 10-02-2012 39 30 69 298

320261004375 SONU KUMAR RAKESH SAH ANJU DEVI Male 10-12-2012 33 36 69 299

320261002179 CHANDTARA KHATUN GULMOHAMMAD RAY SAMINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 23 46 69 300

320261006385 ANCHAL KUMARI VIJAY SHARMA SUMAINA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 31 38 69 301

320261004510 NITESH KUMAR RAMESHWARAM PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2010 39 29 68 302

320261005103 SAKIR ALAM SAHNUR ALAM AKBARI KHATOON Male 13-12-2010 35 33 68 303

320261002459 MAUSAM MIYA KALAM MIYA SAGIRAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 31 37 68 304

320261002101 ABUJAR ALAM EHSAN ALAM SABNAM KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 35 33 68 305

320261006196 LADDU KUMAR SURESH PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 33 35 68 306
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320261006397 ANU KUMARI VIKESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 27 41 68 307

320261005032 RAMESH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR LALMUNI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 29 39 68 308

320261006206 SONU KUMAR SURESH RAUT BABITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 29 39 68 309

320261004257 RAJA KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA MARDULA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 32 36 68 310

320261003422 TABREJ ALAM NAIMUDDIN MIYA NAZMA KHATUN Male 05-09-2012 36 32 68 311

320261005064 RENU KUMARI RUDAL SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 36 31 67 312

320261003470 NAWAF ALI NASEEM AKHTAR HAMZA KHATUN Male 10-03-2010 40 27 67 313

320261004444 SONI KUMARI RAMBABU RAM SAHELI DEVI Female 05-03-2011 33 34 67 314

320261003297 PAWAN KUMAR MOHAN SAH LILAVATI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 31 36 67 315

320261001354 ABHAY KUMAR BEDAMI RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 28 39 67 316

320261006472 CHANDANI KUMARI VISHWA VIJAY KUMAR SUNDARI KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 37 30 67 317

320261005154 LALSA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 38 29 67 318

320261004429 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMAYAN DAS RADHIKA DEVI Male 12-11-2010 30 36 66 319

320261004074 AMIT KUMAR PARAS PASWAN USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 34 66 320

320261004503 PINKI KUMARI RAMESHWAR PANDIT PATOSHI DEVI Female 22-02-2011 34 32 66 321

320261002394 ROUSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Male 06-05-2011 29 37 66 322

320261002097 AMIT KUMAR DURGA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 33 33 66 323

320261002036 NITESH KUMAR DHURENDRA RAY RANGITA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 30 36 66 324

320261002068 PRATIK KUMAR DINESH PRASAD SAHODAR DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 34 66 325

320261001315 SHAHJAHAN KHATUN BACHCHA MIYAN GULSHAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 32 34 66 326

320261004511 KUNTI KUMARI RAMJANAM PASWAN TARA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 36 30 66 327

320261004264 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 26-06-2012 32 34 66 328

320261006058 RANJISH KUMAR SUBASH RAY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 34 32 66 329

320261002186 ARUNATI KUMARI HARDESH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 37 65 330

320261001410 SAROJ KUMAR BIHAN SINGH URAMILA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 36 29 65 331

320261002513 RAGNI KUMARI KISHORI RAM HRIDYA DEVI Female 15-08-2010 33 32 65 332

320261006348 JIVAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 27 38 65 333

320261002159 ABHINASH KUMAR GOPI MAHATO PRABHAWAI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 38 65 334

320261006469 LAXMI KUMARI VISHNATH  PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 23 42 65 335

320261004260 MADHU KUMARI RAJESH PADIT GYANTI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 33 32 65 336

320261001407 AKALESH KUMAR BIGU MAHTO SUSHEELA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 33 32 65 337

320261006231 SAPNA KUMARI TEJA PASWAN RUKMANI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 28 37 65 338

320261005175 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 28 37 65 339

320261005354 SUMAN KUMARI SHESHNATH PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 23 42 65 340
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320261006154 NANDINI KUMARI SUNIL RAY RANI DEVI Female 03-03-2013 30 35 65 341

320261005104 AMNA KHATOON SAHNUS ALAM AKBARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2014 23 42 65 342

320261002535 SUDIP KUMAR KRISHNA THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 21-06-2009 24 40 64 343

320261004302 ANTIMA KUMARI RAJKISHOR THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 19-09-2009 30 34 64 344

320261006247 KUNDAN KUMAR UDAY BHAGAT SARMINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 36 64 345

320261002110 VIKASH KUMAR FAGUNI RAY DURPATIYA DEVI Male 11-10-2010 36 28 64 346

320261004070 GAYATRI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 33 31 64 347

320261002115 IMRAN ALAM FARIYAJ ALI NURAISA KHATOON Male 03-12-2010 39 25 64 348

320261001215 RUCHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 349

320261006343 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARI USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 26 64 350

320261006183 SIMRAN KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 37 64 351

320261003048 AYUSH KUMAR MANIBHUSHAN SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 30-06-2011 27 37 64 352

320261006390 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJENDRA RAM SHILPI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 34 30 64 353

320261005327 VIKASH KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN THAKUR YASODA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 31 33 64 354

320261004332 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJU PRASAD PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 35 64 355

320261003345 ARUN KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 10-06-2013 34 30 64 356

320261005247 TAUFIK ALAM SARAJUL MIYA NAJMA KHATOON Male 19-06-2009 30 33 63 357

320261003082 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ PADIT KANTI DEVI Female 28-11-2010 35 28 63 358

320261006222 RABYA KHATUN TAHIR HUSSAIN NASIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 359

320261005075 RAJAN KUMAR RUPNARAYAN PATEL RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 35 63 360

320261002433 ASHA KUMARI JIYALAL PASWAN CHANMATI  DEVI Female 15-08-2011 31 32 63 361

320261002240 KALAMODDIN MIYAN HAVIB MIYAN JOHARA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 32 31 63 362

320261001600 SHILPI KUMARI DHARAMOEV PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 22 41 63 363

320261005081 MAHE NOOR SABIR JAVED TABASSUM ARA Female 26-07-2012 34 29 63 364

320261004417 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMAKANT RAUT SONI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 29 34 63 365

320261003202 SIDDIKA PARWEEN MD SABIR ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 12-12-2012 27 36 63 366

320261003376 AYUSH RAJ MUNIF SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 33 63 367

320261003263 DIKSHA KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR AASHA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 29 34 63 368

320261001061 RANI KUMARI AJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 35 27 62 369

320261001121 ANURADHA KUMARI AMAR THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 32 62 370

320261002324 KAJAL KUMARI JAI SHANKAR SINGH PRAMITA DEVU Female 01-03-2010 36 26 62 371

320261001293 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR AWANISH KUMAR RAUT KRISHNA DEVI Male 15-09-2010 30 32 62 372

320261003117 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANTOSH RAM SIMA DEVI Female 20-10-2010 33 29 62 373

320261004416 RANJU KUMARI RAMAKANT RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-11-2010 27 35 62 374
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320261001598 GITA KUMARI DHANJAY BHAGAT
CHAURASIYA KOSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 32 62 375

320261002177 MUSTAFA RAY GULMAHAMMAD RAY SARINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 28 34 62 376

320261002214 ARUN RAM HARILALA RAM RINA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 25 37 62 377

320261006177 AKHILESH KUMAR SURENDRA SAH MINA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 24 38 62 378

320261004009 ABU JAID ANSARI NEJAMUDDIN ANSARI SAHARUN NESHA Male 15-06-2011 37 25 62 379

320261002278 NAYASI KUMARI INDRASHAN MAHATO PREMSHILA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 27 35 62 380

320261003113 ASHIYA PRAWEEN MANOVAR ALAM ANSARI ZAREENA KHATOON Female 29-03-2012 26 36 62 381

320261002304 AMRITA KUMARI JAGAT PRASAD YADAV PERMILA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 34 28 62 382

320261004577 RANJAN KUMAR RAMVINAY SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 35 27 62 383

320261005127 GUDIYA KUMARI SAMBHU THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 29 62 384

320261006153 SHAILESH KUMAR SUNIL RAM MADHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 29 62 385

320261004335 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJU PRASAD YADAV INDU DEVI Female 20-06-2009 29 32 61 386

320261006292 VISHAL KUMAR UMESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 31 61 387

320261002420 ANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 32 29 61 388

320261002142 SANIL KUMAR PASWAN GAURI PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 22 39 61 389

320261001094 BALJEET KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH RANI DEVI Male 18-01-2012 27 34 61 390

320261001464 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BIRJU PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 27 34 61 391

320261001190 MEHNAJ KHATUN ANJUR ANSARI TANJILA KHATOON Female 01-02-2011 29 31 60 392

320261001141 ARCHANA KUMARI AMOD RAUT PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 27 33 60 393

320261001283 ABHIMANU KUMAR AWADH KISHOR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 25 35 60 394

320261006448 MALTI KUMARI VIPIN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 29 31 60 395

320261006355 VIVEK KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 31 60 396

320261001272 NUSRAT KHATOON ASHRAF ANSARI HASBUN NESHA Female 05-07-2012 28 32 60 397

320261002446 GULABSHA KHATOON JUMAN MIYA SABRA KHATOON Female 20-12-2012 28 32 60 398

320261004261 SARITA KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 27 60 399

320261003318 KHUSHBU KUMARI MOTILAL THAKUR LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 35 59 400

320261003116 PRINCE KUMAR MANTOSH RAM MANITA DEVI Male 22-01-2011 30 29 59 401

320261002271 ANJALI KUMARI INARAJIT PANDIT SUNARPATI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 30 29 59 402

320261005312 SUNNY KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 17 42 59 403

320261006016 CHHOTU KUMAR SIKINDRA SAH SAMITA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 33 26 59 404

320261001011 NARGISH KHATOON ABDUL KALAM SAKINA KHATOON Female 02-01-2013 24 35 59 405

320261001204 RAUSHAN KUMAR ARAVIND PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 35 58 406

320261003420 HARUN RASID NAIM ANSARI MURIYAM KHATUN Male 05-03-2011 19 39 58 407

320261001014 KAFATUN KHATUN ABDUL RAHIM ANSARI ISLAMUN NESHA Female 31-07-2011 27 31 58 408
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320261004010 JIYAUL HAK NEK MOHAMAD SALMA KHATOON Male 25-12-2012 24 34 58 409

320261002613 SUMAN KUMARI LAXMAN SAH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 32 58 410

320261004554 ANURAG KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV TETARI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 26 32 58 411

320261001310 SATYAM KUMAR BABULAL RAY PREMSILA DEVI Male 03-05-2013 21 37 58 412

320261004426 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMAUCHIT SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 30 57 413

320261001482 ABHISHEK KUMAR BRIJESH THAKUR MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 31 57 414

320261004230 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA MAHTO SUNARPATI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 21 36 57 415

320261001045 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 13-02-2013 23 34 57 416

320261005271 NISHU KUMARI SATYANARAYAN PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 11-09-2010 23 33 56 417

320261001367 ANURAJ KUMAR BHAIYA RAM MANJU DEVI Male 02-09-2011 28 28 56 418

320261002410 LAVKUSH KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 27 29 56 419

320261004298 AASHU KUMARI RAJKISHOR PRASAD
YADAV INDU DEVI Female 25-08-2012 24 32 56 420

320261003305 RUKHSHAR KHATOON MOHUD MIYAN NAJMA KHATOON Female 05-10-2012 24 32 56 421

320261002510 MANNU KUMAR KISHORI MAHATO PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-05-2014 25 31 56 422

320261004349 SONU KUMAR RAKESH DAS LALMATI DEVI Male 05-05-2008 25 30 55 423

320261004579 SUNITA KUMARI RAMVINESH PRASAD
KUSHWAHA MINTA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 28 27 55 424

320261006296 SATYAM KUMAR UMESH SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 22 33 55 425

320261003446 NISHA KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD NEELAM DEVI Female 10-05-2012 23 32 55 426

320261001395 KARINA KUMARI BHOLA SHARMA SANJHA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 26 29 55 427

320261004206 ASHIQ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PASVAN USHA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 26 29 55 428

320261004462 ANSH KUMAR RAMBHAROSH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 26 29 55 429

320261004588 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR RAGANI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 27 28 55 430

320261006439 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR VINOD PRASAD YADAV PARVATI DEVI Male 26-01-2013 27 28 55 431

320261004411 BIKESH KUMAR RAMADHAR RAY SHAIL KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 23 31 54 432

320261002409 BIKASH KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD RACHNA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 25 29 54 433

320261004082 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 24 30 54 434

320261005031 PRINSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 20 34 54 435

320261001346 RUCHI KUMARI BALIRAM MAHTO BINITA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 23 31 54 436

320261004190 PINKI KUMARI RADHESHYAM PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 437

320261001173 SAGAR KUMAR ANIL PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 23-07-2012 22 32 54 438

320261005236 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 31 53 439

320261003107 KUNAL KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 23-03-2011 27 26 53 440

320261002242 HIMANSHU KHATOON HEERA ALAM SABRUN NESHA Female 06-05-2011 21 32 53 441

320261003118 SAJAN KUMAR MANTU DAS ASHA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 30 23 53 442
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320261005213 MANTU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR LILAVATI DEVI Male 17-10-2011 28 25 53 443

320261005018 VIVEK KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD CHINIA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 27 26 53 444

320261005050 MANISHA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 27 26 53 445

320261004580 ANJALI KUMARI RAMVISHVAS PASWAN SUNILA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 22 31 53 446

320261005305 KIRAN KUMARI SHAMBU RAM ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 30 53 447

320261003437 BIPASHA KUMARI NANDKISHOR BAITHA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-08-2010 21 31 52 448

320261006307 SUGANDHI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 26 26 52 449

320261005307 TABREJ ANSARI SHAMSER ANSARI NURNESHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 25 27 52 450

320261001402 DHARMVIR RAM BHUSAN RAM DULARI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 21 31 52 451

320261001540 ANURADHA KUMARI CHHOTELAL KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 04-09-2013 20 32 52 452

320261002370 RAJNANDAN KUMAR JAYNARAYAN YADAV PRAMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 22 30 52 453

320261001368 SALONI KUMARI BHAJU RAY NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 28 51 454

320261004460 MAHAVIR KUMAR RAMBHAROSH SAH SIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 26 51 455

320261002434 RENU KUMARI JIYALAL PASWAN KRISHNA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 19 32 51 456

320261003493 BALJIT KUMAR NAVAL PRASAD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 21 30 51 457

320261004049 VISHAVJIT RAM PAHLAD RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 27 51 458

320261002636 GAUTAM KUMAR MAHANTH MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 19 32 51 459

320261002491 ARTI KUMARI KARIMAN MAHTO MURATI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 28 23 51 460

320261004150 SUNIL KUMAR PRAMOD RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 25-03-2013 23 28 51 461

320261001472 SHILPI KUMARI BRAJESH PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 01-12-2013 28 23 51 462

320261004505 SONALI KUMARI RAMESHWAR PASWAN BIGAN DEVI Female 02-04-2010 22 28 50 463

320261001264 RAJ KUMARI ASHOK SAH SAVITARI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 21 29 50 464

320261001408 ASRAF ALI BIGU MIYA CHANDANI BEGAM Male 05-06-2012 22 27 49 465

320261004307 AVINASH KUMAR RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 17 32 49 466

320261006217 SANIYA BEGAM TABREJ ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 06-02-2012 26 22 48 467

320261003295 SITA KUMARI MOHAN RAM RAMVATI DEVI Female 26-06-2012 25 23 48 468

320261006051 SUSHILA KUMARI SRIBHAGWAN YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 11-12-2009 20 27 47 469

320261006331 GULSHANA KHATUN VAJUL MIYAN JAIBUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 21 26 47 470

320261002638 MENKA KUMARI MAHAVIR PASWAN MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 31 47 471

320261003311 SABNAM KHATUN MOLIM ANSARI MERATUN KHATOON Female 26-09-2010 15 32 47 472

320261001388 DIPIKA KUMARI BHOLA RAY BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 24 47 473

320261006257 SONI KUMARI UMESH BHAGAT SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 21 26 47 474

320261001062 SUNNY KUMAR AJAY RAUT RABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 24 47 475

320261002471 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SHILA KUMAR Male 20-06-2010 16 30 46 476

320261005279 NIRAJ KUMAR SAVERI LAL CHAUDHARY CHINTA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 24 22 46 477
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320261003359 VISHAL KUMAR MUKESH SAH RINKU DEVI Male 12-06-2012 22 24 46 478

320261002430 VARSHA KUMARI JITENDRA TIWARI BINDU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 23 23 46 479

320261003124 NISHU KUMARI MASHRILAL PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 29 46 480

320261003330 KAJAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SARSAVATI DEVI Female 01-06-2014 17 29 46 481

320261003409 NISHA KUMARI NAGENDRA DAS MATIYA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 21 24 45 482

320261004080 GOLU KUMAR PARMESHWAR RAY GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 30 45 483

320261003097 MUNCHUN KUMAR MANOJ SAH BIGAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 28 45 484

320261001569 KHADIJA KHATUN DAUD MIYAN AESH A KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 17 28 45 485

320261001081 RUKSAR KHATUN AJIJ ANSARI AJBUN NESHA Female 26-12-2011 21 23 44 486

320261001060 ANITA KUMARI AJAY RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 17 27 44 487

320261001012 NOORJHAN KHATOON ABDUL KHAIR AFRIDA KHATOON Female 15-11-2012 14 29 43 488

320261006050 ARTI KUMARI SRIBHAGWAN YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 16 25 41 489

320261001145 RAHUL KUMAR AMRENDRA THAKUR RIMA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 19 20 39 490

320261003449 KAJAL KUMARI NANDLAL SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 23-05-2012 14 25 39 491

320261001092 PRITI KUMARI AKHILESH RAY SARITA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 20 18 38 492

320261004002 RANI KUMARI NAWAL PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 25 38 493

320261001177 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL RAM LALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2007 16 21 37 494

320261002141 CHHOTAN KUMAR GANGADEV PASWAN RAMPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 15 22 37 495

320261005338 SUJITA KUMARI SHAYAMBABU PRASAD
KUSHWAHA MANTURA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 13 24 37 496
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320261002169 KRISH KUMAR GUDDU SHAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 78 63 141 1

320261002146 CHAND RANI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR PRASAD RANJITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 80 58 138 2

320261002166 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY GUDDU PANDEY RUBI DEVI Male 07-09-2011 76 59 135 3

320261003034 AMAN KUMAR PANDEY MALIK PANDEY RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 04-06-2012 72 54 126 4

320261005005 DIPANSHU KUMAR RANJEET SINGH USHA DEVI Male 27-03-2013 69 54 123 5

320261002358 SRISHTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR
GUPTA PUJA KUMARI Female 26-10-2011 72 49 121 6

320261006354 SWASTI YADAV VIJAY KUMAR KUMARI SHAILJA Female 22-10-2013 64 56 120 7

320261005004 ANURADHA KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 67 52 119 8

320261001519 ISHWARCHANDRA KUMAR CHANDESWAR PRASAD
YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 02-07-2013 56 63 119 9

320261003484 SHESHNATH KUMAR NATHUNI SAH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 63 54 117 10

320261004123 KARAN KUMAR PRADIP YADAV RUCHI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 65 51 116 11

320261003499 SATYAM KUMAR NAWAL DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 67 49 116 12

320261002223 RUPANJALI KUMARI HARISH KUMAR PURNIMA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 65 51 116 13

320261005008 TANU RANI RANJIT KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 26-04-2011 61 54 115 14

320261002056 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 68 47 115 15

320261005246 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTU SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 65 49 114 16

320261004218 NITESH RAM RAJDEO RAM SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 53 113 17

320261005317 PRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 02-03-2013 60 53 113 18

320261006423 SIMRAN KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 61 51 112 19

320261006251 DIPAK KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 60 52 112 20

320261003314 NARENDRA KUMAR MOTILAL RAY RINKU DEVI Male 23-06-2013 63 48 111 21

320261002128 ARJUN KUMAR GAGANDEV PANDIT LALMATI DEVI Male 22-12-2011 60 50 110 22

320261002157 LAV KUMAR GOPAL SAH RABITA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 55 54 109 23

320261006290 RAJNANDANI UMESH SAH MANTI DEVI Female 27-09-2011 63 46 109 24

320261006498 AREFA JABIN ZAFAR NADIM WAJDA TABASSUM Female 19-10-2013 64 45 109 25

320261001028 KUNAL KUMAR MISHRA ACHYUTANAND MISHRA RINKU DEVI Male 04-07-2010 52 56 108 26

320261002455 ARCHANA KUMARI KAILASH RAY RINA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 55 53 108 27

320261001199 ADARSH KUMAR ANUSUMAN KUMAR ABHA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 51 57 108 28

320261006255 PINTU KUMAR UMASHANKAR PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 63 45 108 29

320261003490 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR PRASAD VINA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 50 58 108 30

320261005162 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 67 41 108 31

320261004119 PRIYA KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV RUCHI DEVI Female 24-05-2013 60 48 108 32

320261001412 SIDHARTH KUMAR BIHARI RAY RAMA DEVI Male 14-12-2014 59 48 107 33

320261006421 RIYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 07-02-2011 64 42 106 34
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320261003079 GURUSHARAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 60 46 106 35

320261003253 SONU KUMAR MINESH BAITHA MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 49 106 36

320261006252 AADITY KUMAR UJJAWAL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 20-05-2011 58 47 105 37

320261001331 ADITYA KUMAR BAIJU SAH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 11-06-2013 65 40 105 38

320261001033 AFREEN PARVEEN AFROJ ALAM RAJIYA KHATUN Female 01-06-2011 57 47 104 39

320261004382 ANJESH KUMAR RAM AVATAR PANDIT SIHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 49 104 40

320261001159 ANISHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 26-07-2012 60 44 104 41

320261006190 DILIP KUMAR SURESH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 07-08-2010 57 46 103 42

320261004515 GITA KUMARI RAMJI PASWAN MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 46 103 43

320261003130 ISRAT JAHAN MD AMUL HUSAIN FULTARA KHATOON Female 26-04-2011 43 59 102 44

320261001485 NISHA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR SAH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 45 102 45

320261004025 ANMOL KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 22-01-2013 52 50 102 46

320261006125 KAJAL KUMARI SUNDESHWAR BAITHA KAVITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 53 47 100 47

320261005065 SABIHA KHATOON RUKSHANA KHATUN IRSHAD AHMAD Female 18-09-2012 57 43 100 48

320261004504 UDAY PANDIT RAMESHWAR PANDIT KALPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 43 99 49

320261002342 GAYTRI KUMARI JANGBAHADUR YADAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 52 47 99 50

320261004337 ASHISH KUMAR RAJU RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 46 99 51

320261001506 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 53 46 99 52

320261006306 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 50 49 99 53

320261006085 KAJAL KUMARI SUBODH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 48 99 54

320261005089 SUMAIYA KHATOON SAFI ANSARI NAZNIN KHATOON Female 09-02-2013 51 48 99 55

320261002422 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Female 20-01-2014 48 51 99 56

320261006237 DILKHUSH KUMAR TULSHI PRASAD REKHA KUMARI Male 02-02-2011 52 46 98 57

320261002075 KARAN KUMAR DINESH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 56 42 98 58

320261001330 ADARSH KUMAR BAIJU SAH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 11-06-2013 59 39 98 59

320261002461 JASMIN KHATUN KALAMULLAH MANSURI NAGMA KHATUN Female 14-08-2010 67 30 97 60

320261003483 ANKIT KUMAR NATHUNI RAY NIRANJAN DEVI Male 12-09-2011 44 53 97 61

320261002398 SAKSHI KUMARI KANAUJIYA JITENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 57 40 97 62

320261006210 PANKAJ KUMAR SURESH SAH GEETA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 47 50 97 63

320261006464 ANU KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 03-11-2010 54 42 96 64

320261006228 RIKITA KUMARI TARKESHWAR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 53 43 96 65

320261003045 MUNCHUN KUMAR MANGAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 49 47 96 66

320261003008 GOLU KUMAR MAHESH DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 47 48 95 67

320261001414 MINAKSHI KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI Female 02-09-2011 56 39 95 68

320261001294 RAUSHANI KUMARI AWDHESH PANDEY URMILA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 53 42 95 69
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320261005331 SANI KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PANDEY SABITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 53 41 94 70

320261004066 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD SAVITA KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 51 43 94 71

320261004095 SHIWANI KUMARI PITAMBER RAM SUGANDHI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 45 48 93 72

320261005027 ABHIMANYU KUMAR Ravi Raj SOBHA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 49 44 93 73

320261001130 RAVITA KUMARI AMBIKA YADAV MINA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 52 41 93 74

320261006069 SONAM KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 49 43 92 75

320261002139 KAJAL KUMARI GANESH SAH GAYTRI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 56 36 92 76

320261006092 ADITYA KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 50 42 92 77

320261005293 RANI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 49 43 92 78

320261003283 RAHAT JAHAN MOHAMMAD UMAR MOSARRAT JAHAN Female 23-01-2013 51 41 92 79

320261003148 UMAR FARUK MD HAKIMULLAH NASARA KHATOON Male 01-02-2014 38 54 92 80

320261006075 RAGHUVANSH KUMAR SUBINDRA RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2008 47 44 91 81

320261001135 SAGAR KUMAR AMIRI PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 42 91 82

320261003007 SHRISHTI KUMARI MAHESH BHAGAT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 55 36 91 83

320261001553 SHIKHA KUMARI CHUMAN KUMAR GUPTA KHUSHI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 49 42 91 84

320261006266 MANIBHUSHAN KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SINHA RITA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 52 39 91 85

320261003286 MONIKA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 10-01-2011 49 41 90 86

320261002441 RAVI KUMAR JOKHAN BAITHA INDU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 53 37 90 87

320261005309 SHAHIN ANJUM SHAMSHAD ANSARI SAHINA KHATUN Female 04-08-2013 47 43 90 88

320261006458 SAVITRI KUMARI VIRENDRA PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 25-07-2008 57 32 89 89

320261004198 ARIFA PRAVEEN RAHUL MANSURI GUFRANA KHATOON Female 07-04-2011 50 39 89 90

320261004134 PREETI KOMAL PRAMOD KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 46 43 89 91

320261003424 ABDUL WAJID ALI NAIMUDIN ANSARI ZAFRIDA KHATUN Male 22-10-2011 38 51 89 92

320261002228 PRIYA KUMARI HARISHANKAR PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 51 38 89 93

320261001372 NIYASA KUMARI BHARAT RAY MALTI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 47 42 89 94

320261001019 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA ABHIMANYU PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 52 88 95

320261002371 AMIT KUMAR JAYNATH SAH RUPKALI DEVI Male 19-09-2010 42 45 87 96

320261005074 PRINCE KUMAR RUPLAL SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 37 87 97

320261006314 SHARMA KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD NILAM DEVI Male 01-05-2011 49 38 87 98

320261006313 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 20-12-2011 49 38 87 99

320261001349 NAMARTA SINGH BANKA SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 23-08-2013 42 44 86 100

320261006393 AMBIKA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 38 47 85 101

320261004144 RANJAN KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 44 41 85 102

320261005304 ADITYA KUMAR SHAMBHUNATH SARMA SUGANDHI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 42 43 85 103

320261001312 GUDIYA KUMARI BACHAN BAITHA SANYOGANI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 44 40 84 104
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320261003339 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 26-02-2010 41 43 84 105

320261005282 MUKSHED BABU SHABEER MANSURI SEJMA KHATUN Male 16-08-2012 39 45 84 106

320261006129 JANAVI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 27-03-2013 52 32 84 107

320261001224 AYUSH KUMAR ARUN YADAV RINKU KUMARI Male 05-12-2011 42 41 83 108

320261005009 ADITYA  KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR  SAH LALITA KUMARI Male 28-12-2011 49 34 83 109

320261001582 SHIVAM KUMAR DEEPRAJ SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 42 41 83 110

320261005368 KARAN KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA RAM SUDARIYA DEVI Male 01-12-2013 47 36 83 111

320261006445 SANDIPA KUMARI VINOD SAH SABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2010 49 33 82 112

320261006351 RIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SHILPI DEVI Female 30-11-2010 42 40 82 113

320261003307 ANAM RAHMAN MOJIBU RAHMAN SHAVANAM KHATOON Female 14-01-2012 47 35 82 114

320261003072 RANJAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 35 47 82 115

320261005113 ABHIRAJ KUMAR SAKALDEV SAH USHA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 44 38 82 116

320261001533 INDU KUMARI CHHATHU DAS DHANMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 43 39 82 117

320261004457 AKALESH KUMAR RAMBHAJAN BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 43 38 81 118

320261003044 ARCHANA KUMARI MANGAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 42 39 81 119

320261001284 SUJIT KUMAR AWADH KISHORE PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 45 36 81 120

320261001532 ARATI KUMARI CHHATHU DAS DHANMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 39 81 121

320261004455 PRITI KUMARI RAMBADAN YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 38 43 81 122

320261006187 DIPIKA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 40 40 80 123

320261002266 AJMAL ALAM IMAN ALI KHUSBUN KHATUN Male 20-08-2011 45 35 80 124

320261001038 SAUMYA KUMARI AJABLAL KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 21-05-2013 29 51 80 125

320261005042 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2014 48 32 80 126

320261002395 DILIP KUMAR JITENDRA DAS SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 38 79 127

320261005096 GULSAN ARA SAHABUDDIN ANSARI SAMASIDA KHATOON Female 26-09-2011 42 37 79 128

320261005097 SABNAM ARA SAHABUDDIN ANSARI SAMASIDA KHATOON Female 26-09-2011 38 41 79 129

320261002087 ROHIT KUMAR DINESH YADAV SOSHILA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 47 32 79 130

320261005133 NASARIN KHATOON SAMSUDDIN ANSARI JAPHIRUN KHATOON Female 11-02-2012 47 32 79 131

320261006474 SONU KUMAR VISHWANATH SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 09-05-2014 43 36 79 132

320261004067 KALU KUMAR PAPPU RAY SHITAL DEVI Male 01-01-2008 35 43 78 133

320261006123 ROHIT KUMAR SUMIL KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 47 31 78 134

320261004133 LAXMI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 43 35 78 135

320261006347 DAULI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 39 39 78 136

320261003423 AAFRIN JAHAN NAIMUDIN ANSARI ZAFRIDA KHATUN Female 17-05-2013 37 41 78 137

320261002201 LOKNATH KUMAR HARENDRA SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 41 77 138

320261003465 BEAUTY KUMARI NARESH MAHTO SABITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 29 77 139
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320261004216 CHUNNU KUMAR RAJARAM RAY PRAMITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 42 35 77 140

320261001348 PUJA KUMARI BANKA RAY SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 40 37 77 141

320261001514 MUNITA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR BAITHA INDU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 33 44 77 142

320261002117 SABRIN KHATOON FARUKH ANSARI ROWBAJA KHATOON Female 22-08-2010 41 35 76 143

320261003466 HARE KRISHNA KUMAR NARESH PRASAD SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 39 76 144

320261005205 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANOJ YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 13-01-2011 39 37 76 145

320261006133 RAHUL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 36 76 146

320261006303 ARPANA KUSHWAHA UPENDRA KUMAR NILAM KUMARI SINHA Female 15-01-2013 41 35 76 147

320261002442 ROHIT KUMAR JOKHAN BAITHA INDU DEVI Male 02-03-2013 47 29 76 148

320261005267 DHNANJAY KUMAR SATRUDHAN GIRI NITU DEVI Male 07-10-2013 35 41 76 149

320261004364 NEHA KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 29-06-2010 42 33 75 150

320261001471 CHINKI KUMARI BRAJESH PANDEY GUDI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 40 35 75 151

320261005369 ROSHANI KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA RAM SUNDRIYA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 41 34 75 152

320261003332 PALAK SINHA MUKESH KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 30-08-2013 29 46 75 153

320261005203 KARUNA NIDHAN SANOJ SAH RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 32 42 74 154

320261006495 CHANDANI KUMARI YUGUL SAH GIRJA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 41 33 74 155

320261003020 ANSHU KUMARI MAHESH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 156

320261004164 NANHI KOMAL PRAVEEN KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 37 37 74 157

320261003309 RAUSHAN ARA MOJRE ALAM KISMAT ARA Female 15-04-2012 33 41 74 158

320261001175 ANIKET KUMAR ANIL RAM SHYAMA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 29 45 74 159

320261005208 NIDHI KUMARI SANTOSH BAITHA ASHA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 33 41 74 160

320261005183 KAUSHAL KUMAR SANJAY SAH INDRA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 38 36 74 161

320261001144 NITOO KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR
PATHAK UMA DEVI Female 08-10-2013 34 40 74 162

320261004396 PREETI KUMARI RAM NARESH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 12-10-2008 36 37 73 163

320261003161 SAHIN KHATOON MD JAMIL AKHTAR NAZMA KHATOON Female 17-09-2011 36 37 73 164

320261002451 NEZAMUDDIN ANSARI KADIR ANSARI JAYSA KHATOON Male 12-03-2012 39 34 73 165

320261003146 INSHA PARVEEN MD FAIYAZ ALAM NURANA KHATOON Female 01-08-2012 29 44 73 166

320261006143 PUJA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 39 34 73 167

320261003035 NASTAIENA KHATOON MANAUAR MANSURI KAUSHAR KHATOON Female 11-06-2010 36 36 72 168

320261004527 RANI KUMARI RAMNARAYAN PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2011 34 38 72 169

320261005394 SANNI KUMARI SHUBHASH CHANDRA
PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 30 42 72 170

320261002373 SNEHA GUPTA JAYPRAKASH GUPTA BABITA KUMARI Female 27-11-2012 42 30 72 171

320261005226 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH PATEL RITA DEVI Female 12-11-2013 30 42 72 172

320261004508 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMESHWAR SAH KALAWATI DEVI Male 06-12-2008 36 35 71 173
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320261002377 MINAKSHI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 12-02-2009 30 41 71 174

320261005382 MINTU KUMAR SHIVSAGAR SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 41 71 175

320261001259 RAUSHANI KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN AMOLA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 35 71 176

320261001149 PRATIBHA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR TIWARI BIHAR KUMARI Female 02-07-2011 37 34 71 177

320261005190 MALA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SANJHA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 33 38 71 178

320261002585 AMAN KUMAR LALBABU BAITHA PHUL KUMARI Male 03-04-2012 33 38 71 179

320261004058 SHALU KUMARI PANNILAL PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 31 40 71 180

320261001057 KARISHMA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 03-09-2013 38 33 71 181

320261006444 PAWAN KUMAR VINOD SAH RUMA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 42 28 70 182

320261002236 MD KHALID RAJA HASIM HUSSAIN ANJUM ARA Male 31-12-2012 37 33 70 183

320261001049 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SHARMA NEELAM DEVI Male 16-10-2010 34 35 69 184

320261002416 DEVYASU KUMARI JITENDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 36 69 185

320261003098 NIKI KUMARI MANOJ SAH URMILA DEVI Female 29-09-2009 36 32 68 186

320261001487 AJIT KUMAR BRIJKISHOR SINGH SENAPATI DEVI Male 21-04-2010 37 31 68 187

320261005021 ARPIT KUMAR RATNESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 05-04-2011 27 41 68 188

320261003157 UMME HABIBA MD JABIR SAHNAZ BEGAM Female 06-01-2012 29 39 68 189

320261001010 RAUNAK JAHAN ABDUL BARIK WAHDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 36 32 68 190

320261002295 ZIKRULLAH JABIULLAH HEYATUN NESHA Male 01-01-2014 38 30 68 191

320261006093 ANAMIKA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 05-06-2009 19 48 67 192

320261004576 POOJA KUMARI RAMVINAY SAH RUBI DEVI Female 12-08-2009 31 36 67 193

320261003156 MD BELALUDDIN MD IRSAD NOORJAHA Male 01-01-2010 34 33 67 194

320261006014 PRATIMA KUMARI SIKENDRA PASWAN TETARI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 38 29 67 195

320261006352 RUPESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SONA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 28 39 67 196

320261005098 SANJIT KUMAR SAHDEV PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 29 38 67 197

320261006394 PRAKRITI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR YADAV RABITA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 44 23 67 198

320261004403 DIPU KUMAR RAM SAGAR PANDIT GAYTRI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 29 37 66 199

320261002509 JIYA KUMARI KISHOR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 04-02-2012 35 31 66 200

320261002247 SOHANA KHATOON HESAMUDDIN ANSARI SEHRA KHATOON Female 14-06-2012 33 33 66 201

320261002534 CHANDAN KUMAR KRISHNA THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 33 32 65 202

320261004408 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 23-01-2012 30 35 65 203

320261004155 KARISHMA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH SURMILA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 38 27 65 204

320261001328 AMRITA KUMARI BAIJU KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 40 25 65 205

320261004159 SUNNY KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH SUKHIYA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 34 31 65 206

320261006147 NISHAN KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN KISHUNBATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 33 65 207

320261004450 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMBABU SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 32 65 208
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320261004178 SUPRIYA KUMARI PRKASH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 36 65 209

320261003105 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 33 32 65 210

320261004568 RUCHI KUMARI RAMSOGRARH RAUT RUBI DEVI Female 01-05-2013 35 30 65 211

320261004041 MANISHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH RAMITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 31 33 64 212

320261001335 NIRAJ KUMAR BALDEV PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 35 29 64 213

320261006208 AVINASH KUMAR SURESH SAH MARACHHIYA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 33 31 64 214

320261003495 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR NAVAL RAY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 34 63 215

320261003200 ROKSHAR KAUSHAR MD RUSTAM AASHMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 30 33 63 216

320261002541 PRITI KUMARI KRISHNANDAN THAKUR SHARDA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 28 35 63 217

320261004196 SAJANIN KHATOON RAHMAT ALI RUKSHANA KHATUN Female 18-03-2011 35 28 63 218

320261002152 SHIBU KUMAR GHANSHYAM RAY BABITA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 30 33 63 219

320261003353 AMRESH KUMAR MUKESH RAI MINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 33 62 220

320261002592 GOLDDI KUMARI LALBABU SAH RUPKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 31 62 221

320261004379 KUMARI NEHA RAKESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 26 36 62 222

320261006207 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH RAY SUNAINA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 27 35 62 223

320261004205 SITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR JANKI DEVI Female 23-01-2010 30 31 61 224

320261002307 JAY PRAKASH YADAV JAGDISH RAY BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 29 32 61 225

320261003027 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MAHRSH DAS RAMWATI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 23 38 61 226

320261006454 SURAJ BAITHA VIRENDRA BAITHA SUDHA DEVI Male 09-08-2013 32 29 61 227

320261001269 KARINA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 31 29 60 228

320261001004 JAYPRAKASH KUMAR AANANDI YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 32 28 60 229

320261002100 KAMLESH KUMAR DYASHANKAR PANDIT SANJHARI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 30 30 60 230

320261004567 PREETI KUMARI RAMSHARAN BAITHA SEEMA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 29 30 59 231

320261002263 SONI KUMARI IDRAJIT SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 21-04-2012 34 25 59 232

320261005028 RUPNANDANI RAVI RANJAN RITU DEVI Female 02-07-2014 28 31 59 233

320261004186 ANU KUMARI RADHAMOHAN MISHRA USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 35 58 234

320261003313 KHUSHBU KUMARI MOTILAL PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 28 30 58 235

320261002489 ARJUN KUMAR KAPIL MAHTOO DARAMSHILA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 21 37 58 236

320261002597 SHIVAM KUMAR LALBABU SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 35 58 237

320261005144 NILESH KUMAR SANJAY BAITHA MANJU DEVI Male 08-03-2013 22 36 58 238

320261006026 JASMIN KHATOON SOAIB TAHIRA KHATOON Female 07-03-2011 23 34 57 239

320261002001 ADITYA KUMAR DHARAMVIR PARSAD BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 33 57 240

320261002046 SANNI KUMAR DINANATH PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 24 33 57 241

320261003360 ANURADHA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 33 24 57 242

320261004075 SUMAN KUMARI PARAS THAKUR SUDAMA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 31 26 57 243
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320261003099 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SARITA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 23 34 57 244

320261003021 KARN KUMAR MAHESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 26 30 56 245

320261004199 MO DANISH RAHUL MANSURI GUFARANA KHATUN Male 31-01-2013 28 28 56 246

320261003199 HENA KAUSHAR MD RUSTAM AASHMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 25 30 55 247

320261001246 MOHD ABRAR AALAM ASHFAQUE ANSARI YASMIN BEGAM Male 07-10-2011 27 28 55 248

320261005129 AMAMULLAH SAMIULLAH AJMERI BEGAM Male 17-11-2011 30 25 55 249

320261003482 ANU KUMARI NATHANI SAH USHA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 29 26 55 250

320261003022 RAGNI KUMARI MAHESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 30 54 251

320261005281 SAJIYA KHATOON SERAJUL ANSARI JAHEDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 28 26 54 252

320261003051 RANJAN KUMAR MANISH KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 26 28 54 253

320261004491 PRAKASH KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 24 30 54 254

320261001387 SAPNA KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 25 29 54 255

320261005126 MUSKAN KUMARI SAMBHU SAH RINA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 21 33 54 256

320261005038 ROSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 34 54 257

320261003131 AASHIYA ANJUM MD ANJUM SAHNUMA BEGUM Female 15-03-2013 20 34 54 258

320261001243 RAFIYA KHATOON ASH MOHAMMAD HASMAT ARA Female 24-12-2013 28 26 54 259

320261003475 RAHMA ANJUM NASIR ALAM ANJUM ARA Female 02-04-2010 18 35 53 260

320261003149 REHANA KHATOON MD HALIM MANSURI AFRIDI KHATUN Female 22-09-2011 19 34 53 261

320261001248 PRITI KUMARI ASHNARAYAN BAITHA RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 27 52 262

320261004582 SAVITRI KUMARI RAMYODHYA BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 16-08-2009 15 36 51 263

320261002612 SONI KUMARI LAXMAN RAY GITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 16 35 51 264

320261001003 HAPPY KUMARI AANAND BIHARI PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 24 27 51 265

320261002605 SHILA KUMARI LALMOHAN SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-07-2012 21 30 51 266

320261002150 KAJAL KUMARI GAURISHANKAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 28 23 51 267

320261006435 VISHAL KUMAR VINOD PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 02-10-2009 26 24 50 268

320261005181 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 23 27 50 269

320261005266 AJAY KUAMR SATRUDHAN GIRI NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 29 48 270

320261004590 SANJANA KUMARI RANJAN RAM BABITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 16 32 48 271

320261006310 ANAMIKA KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN BACHCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 24 47 272

320261004386 PUJA KUMARI RAM EKABAL SAH FULKUMARI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 15 32 47 273

320261004563 PINTU KUMAR RAMSAGAR SAH RAMDULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 27 46 274

320261003500 RISHI RAJ NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2010 23 22 45 275

320261004003 KHUSHI KUMARI NAWAL SHARMA GAMIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 18 27 45 276

320261004287 MIRA KUMARI RAJESHWAR SINGH VIDHA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 17 27 44 277

320261002593 KIRAN KUMARI LALBABU SAH MANJU DEVI Female 04-05-2012 23 21 44 278
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320261005380 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SHIVPUJAN SAH DHANMUKHI DEVI Female 12-05-2009 15 28 43 279

320261003351 SAHIL KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD NAGINA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 9 34 43 280

320261002336 ROHIT KUMAR JALESHWAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 14-01-2012 4 31 35 281

320261003324 GAUTAM KUMAR MUKESH BAITHA NIVHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 7 28 35 282

320261001015 MD AKHTAR ANSARI ABDUL SAMAD ANSARI REHANA KHATOOHN Male 01-01-2009 3 31 34 283

320261001112 NAJIYA PRVEEN ALIMULLAH ISRAT KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 Absent 20 20 Disqualified
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320261003291 SURAJ KUMAR MOHAN PRASAD SAH GEETA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 75 74 149 1

320261002473 RAJNISH KUMAR KAMLESH SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 80 58 138 2

320261002537 MANISHA KUMARI KRISHNANANDAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 75 61 136 3

320261001139 SUSHMITA KUMARI AMIT SHAH SAVITA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 81 52 133 4

320261002632 NAITIK KUMAR THAKUR MADHURENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 78 55 133 5

320261004446 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMBABU SAH KRISHNA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 79 48 127 6

320261003384 ANSHIKA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 68 58 126 7

320261004140 NITU KUMARI PRAMOD MAHATO BHAGWATI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 74 51 125 8

320261006040 VIVEK KUMAR SONALAL SINGH PARTIMA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 67 57 124 9

320261003271 MOHAMAD SHAKIR MOHAMAD ZEYAULLAH RAUSHAN ARA Male 26-02-2010 67 54 121 10

320261001214 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 61 57 118 11

320261002521 SIDHARTH KUMAR KRISHNA DAS SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 68 49 117 12

320261006471 BHAWANI KUMAR DAS VISHUN DAS GAYETRI DEVI Male 02-02-2010 56 58 114 13

320261004153 DHIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD SAH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 52 113 14

320261001228 TANNU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 62 47 109 15

320261002065 SIMA KUMARI DINESH PANDIT NITU DEVI Female 10-09-2011 60 48 108 16

320261004269 SHEJAL KUMARI RAJESH RANJAN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 27-04-2012 58 50 108 17

320261003435 RITIK KUMAR NAND KISHOR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 55 52 107 18

320261004227 RITESH KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 53 54 107 19

320261003180 KHUSHNUMA MOHD NASEEM AKHTAR AHA ARA Female 14-06-2013 58 48 106 20

320261002369 RAJKISHOR KUMAR JAYNARAYAN MAHTO RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 45 104 21

320261004100 ANIRAJ KUMAR PRABHU CHAUDHARI REKHA DEVI Male 05-11-2010 56 47 103 22

320261006179 SANDHYA KUMARI SURENDRA SAH PARWATI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 55 48 103 23

320261004233 KAVITA KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN RITU DEVI Female 27-07-2012 51 51 102 24

320261006487 MD AJMATULLAH AZIZ WASI AHMAD AFROJ KHATOON Male 02-08-2012 59 43 102 25

320261002542 AASHISH KUMAR KRIT LAL SAH MANJU DEVI Male 19-05-2011 59 42 101 26

320261003063 AKASH KUMAR MANOJ BAITHA RAJMUNI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 54 46 100 27

320261004043 PUJA KUMARI OMPRAKASH DAS BEBI DEVI Female 19-11-2012 59 41 100 28

320261005006 ROSHNI KUMARI RANJEEV KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 07-01-2013 54 46 100 29

320261006242 LAW KUMAR TUNTUN SAH MINA DEVI Male 12-03-2011 51 48 99 30

320261001113 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA ALOK KUMAR SINU SHARMA Male 30-07-2012 51 47 98 31

320261004438 PRAMODH KUMAR RAMBABU MAHTO AASHA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 51 46 97 32

320261006297 RINKI KUMARI UMESH THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Female 13-08-2013 52 45 97 33

320261004547 ANIL KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAH SHIV DULARI DEVI Male 21-02-2011 48 48 96 34
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320261005221 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SILA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 46 50 96 35

320261002423 RACHNA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SEMA DEVI Female 05-09-2010 56 39 95 36

320261002356 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR JAY LAL RAM AASHA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 51 44 95 37

320261005013 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJIT MUKHIYA KHUSBOO DEVI Male 19-12-2011 46 49 95 38

320261002104 NILOFAR JANHA EJAJ ALAM JAHAN ARA Female 01-01-2012 47 47 94 39

320261006161 RIYA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR RUBBI DEVI Female 14-04-2012 51 43 94 40

320261003140 MD AZIMUDDIN MD BASHIR ALAM RABZA KHATOON Male 14-12-2012 49 45 94 41

320261002230 CHANDANI KUMARI HARISHANKAR SAH SANTI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 47 46 93 42

320261006465 SARITA KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH ANITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 52 41 93 43

320261006248 BHAKTI UDAY PASWAN UDAY PASWAN RAJMUNNI DEVI Female 02-08-2010 51 41 92 44

320261001490 RAJA BABU BRIJKISHORE  SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 39 92 45

320261004384 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM BABU SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 53 39 92 46

320261002237 SAHIN PARWEEN HASIN AKHTAR ANWARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 47 44 91 47

320261004201 ABHIRAJ KUMAR RAJ KISHOR KUMAR RUNI DEVI Male 31-01-2012 40 51 91 48

320261001459 GUDDI KUMARI BIRENDRA THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 48 43 91 49

320261004404 VIVEK KUMAR RAM SOGARATH SINGH VIMLA DEVI Male 25-02-2013 51 40 91 50

320261004011 SABIHA KHATUN NEK MOHAMMAD ANSARI NAJMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 54 36 90 51

320261003358 SHIWANI KUMARI MUKESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 50 40 90 52

320261003207 SOFIYA KAUSHAR MD SAMBIL WAJDA TABASSUM Female 10-06-2012 50 40 90 53

320261001483 RAJNANDNI KUMARI BRIJKESH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 09-09-2012 38 51 89 54

320261005297 RAVI RAJ SHAMBHU PASWAN BIGANI DEVI Male 01-01-2006 49 38 87 55

320261002275 ROHIT KUMAR INDRAJEET SAH PRABHA DEVI Male 05-08-2008 34 53 87 56

320261003143 RAJIYA BEGAM MD DABIR NAJIYA Female 01-05-2010 52 35 87 57

320261006012 PRAVIN KUMAR SIKENDAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 24-11-2011 46 41 87 58

320261002331 ANISH KUMAR JALANDHAR RAY SHANTI DEVI Male 04-09-2012 49 38 87 59

320261005177 SAMRIDHI KUMARI SANJAY RAM PUNAM RANI Female 22-02-2013 46 41 87 60

320261002103 MD USMAN ALAM EJAJ ALAM JAHANARA KHATOON Male 03-04-2013 45 42 87 61

320261002477 PRIYA KUMARI KAMLESH THAKUR KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 47 39 86 62

320261003074 VIBHUTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR VINITA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 49 36 85 63

320261002497 ANKUSH YADAV KAUSHAL YADAV AMRITA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 41 44 85 64

320261004173 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR PREM SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 42 84 65

320261002511 RANI KUMARI KISHORI MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 47 37 84 66

320261001555 PRIYA KUMARI CHUNNU JAISWAL RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 42 83 67

320261006321 DIKSHA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Female 22-09-2011 39 44 83 68

320261003134 HENA PRAWEEN MD ARMAN AHMAD KHUSHBUN NESHA Female 01-01-2012 46 37 83 69
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320261003109 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR VINA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 53 29 82 70

320261002465 CHANDANI KUMARI KAMAL PRASAD SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2008 38 43 81 71

320261003285 JIGYASA KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR LALTI DEVI Female 14-04-2010 38 43 81 72

320261006155 HARI KESHAV KUMAR SUNIL SAH LAL MATI DEVI Male 24-03-2012 49 32 81 73

320261001239 AADITYA KUMAR ARVIND SINGH MAMTA PATEL Male 10-04-2012 39 42 81 74

320261004318 RITU RAJ RAJNISH PATEL ANITA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 37 44 81 75

320261001106 SAFIYA KHATOON AKIL AHMAD HASIRA KHATUN Female 16-08-2011 43 36 79 76

320261004473 PRIYAKA KUMARI RAMDEV THAKUR SHEELA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 40 39 79 77

320261005191 SANEHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 35 44 79 78

320261004214 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJARAM PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 46 33 79 79

320261002439 RAJA BABU JOGINDRA RAM MAYA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 36 42 78 80

320261002172 CHANDA KUMARI GULABI SAHANI RAKMALI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 50 77 81

320261003325 AASHU KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARY VIBHA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 40 37 77 82

320261002202 SARSAWATI KUMARI HARI SAHANI MAHASUNDAR DEVI Female 03-04-2009 42 34 76 83

320261004029 MONU KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 84

320261005372 SAURABH KUMAR SHIVJEE SAH ANITA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 47 29 76 85

320261001558 SIMARAN KHATOON CHUNNU MANSURI SAMRUN NESHA Female 05-03-2012 40 36 76 86

320261001148 AISHNULLAH ANAMUL HAQUE ISLAMUN Male 20-03-2012 44 32 76 87

320261006087 AKASH KUMAR SUBODH THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 39 37 76 88

320261002013 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 35 73 89

320261003229 MD SHARIQUE ALAM MD WAZIR ALAM RUKASANA KHATUN Male 02-02-2012 36 37 73 90

320261004250 AANAND KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 33 72 91

320261003405 UMAR FAROOQUE NABI HASAN ZAHIRA KHATOON Male 25-02-2013 34 38 72 92

320261001024 SONU KUMAR ACHCHELAL SAH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 39 32 71 93

320261001189 SANDHYA KUMARI ANJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 35 36 71 94

320261002298 NIKHIL KUMAR JAGA PANDIT RINKI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 31 40 71 95

320261006201 GAURAIV KUMAR SURESH RAM SAVITRI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 39 32 71 96

320261001587 SHIVANI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD
YADAV RAMWATI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 30 41 71 97

320261004136 JYOTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH PRITI KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 32 39 71 98

320261004398 SANDHAYA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH SARIKA KUMARI Female 07-06-2013 34 37 71 99

320261005135 SALONI KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR SUMAN MANJU DEVI Female 22-06-2012 32 38 70 100

320261002249 NITISH KUMAR DAS HIRA LAL DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 32 38 70 101

320261003169 SHAHRIN KHATOON MD LALBABU ANSARI SHABNAM KHATUN Female 02-04-2008 33 36 69 102

320261001323 SONU KUMAR BADRI SAH BABITA DEVI Male 18-08-2010 28 40 68 103
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320261002368 KUNAL KUMAR JAYMANGAL RAM RANBHA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 36 32 68 104

320261002506 CHANDANI KUMARI KISHOR PANDIT KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 33 35 68 105

320261004377 SANDEEP KUMAR RAKESH SINGH RINA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 41 27 68 106

320261004370 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ RAKESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 20-12-2014 34 33 67 107

320261002500 IMRAN AHMAD KAYAMUDDIN ASGARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 33 33 66 108

320261001074 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR AJAY YADAV PUKARI DEVI Male 17-05-2010 30 36 66 109

320261004294 SURAJ KUMAR RAJKISHOR MUKHIYA AMITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 32 34 66 110

320261004354 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 30 36 66 111

320261004156 SARVESH KUMAR PRAMOD SAH SHUSHILA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 33 33 66 112

320261002126 RAJNISH KUMAR GABANDHAR RAY SHANTI DEVI Male 17-10-2012 31 35 66 113

320261001565 DEEPAK KUMAR DASHRATH RAM SUKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 114

320261001559 AKASH KUMAR JAISWAL CHUNU JAISWAL RITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 28 37 65 115

320261006200 AAKASH KUMAR SURESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 34 65 116

320261006076 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUBODH  KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA KUMARI
SHARAMA Female 19-06-2010 37 27 64 117

320261002418 ASHMIKA KUMARI JITENDRA RANJAN SUNITA DEVI Female 07-01-2011 32 32 64 118

320261001086 AYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 28-10-2013 33 31 64 119

320261003459 NISHA KUMARI NARAYAN SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 27-10-2010 25 38 63 120

320261003498 VIKASH KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 39 24 63 121

320261005316 SONI KUMARI SHANKAR RAY ANITA DEVI Female 03-05-2010 26 36 62 122

320261002339 SHAIN PRAWEEN JAMSHAID ALAM IBANATAN NESHA Female 01-01-2011 30 32 62 123

320261001262 NAVAY KUMARI ASHOK SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 32 30 62 124

320261004336 ANSHU KUMARI RAJU RAM SUGANDHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 38 62 125

320261004548 NITESH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 28 62 126

320261003287 RUCHI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 29 33 62 127

320261004107 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR PRABHU SAH SEETA DEVI Male 02-06-2010 29 32 61 128

320261005263 DEEPAK KUMAR SATDEV SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 37 60 129

320261004486 RAJA BABU KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 32 60 130

320261005172 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY RAM ANITA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 32 28 60 131

320261001409 USHA KUMARI BIGU RAM ANITA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 28 31 59 132

320261001379 AKASH PASWAN BHIKHARI PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 18-08-2013 32 27 59 133

320261005348 RUKSANA KHATOON SHEKH NAYEEM JANATUN KHATUN Female 25-09-2012 25 33 58 134

320261003467 KANCHANI KUMARI NARESH RAM KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 26 57 135

320261003110 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 22 33 55 136

320261001285 PALLAVI KUMARI AWADH KISHORE SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 27-03-2012 22 33 55 137
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320261003316 PRINCE KUMAR MOTILAL SAH BABITA DEVI Male 05-04-2009 16 38 54 138

320261003462 MADHU KUMARI NARESH BAITHA SANGITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 23 31 54 139

320261002312 RADHA KUMARI JAGLAL SAH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 26 53 140

320261006366 DHIRAJ KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 26 25 51 141

320261002078 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 24 26 50 142

320261004246 SAPNA KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY SAPNA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 20 30 50 143

320261003168 SABRIN KHATOON MD LALBABU ANSARI SHABNAM KHATUN Female 05-03-2007 22 27 49 144

320261004099 PRITAM KUMAR PRABHU BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 25 24 49 145

320261005187 RIMA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 27 22 49 146

320261006291 SATYAM KUMAR UMESH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 06-11-2013 19 30 49 147

320261003057 JAINAB KHATOON MANJARUL SEHARA KHATOON Female 06-03-2012 26 22 48 148

320261004286 DIBIKA KUMARI RAJESHWAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 22 47 149

320261006293 SAMTOLI KUMARI UMESH SAHAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 16 30 46 150

320261001287 SATYAM GIRI AWADHESH GIRI AMRITA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 18 28 46 151

320261001079 SANDHYA KUMARI AJAY YADAV PUKARI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 22 24 46 152

320261004085 NAZIA KHATOON PARWEZ ALAM NASTA KHATOON Female 04-09-2012 18 26 44 153

320261003310 ROKHSAR KHATOON MOKHTAR MANSURI SALMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 21 22 43 154

320261005248 KULSUM KHATOON SARBE ALAM SHAJEYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 14 18 32 155
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320261003133 ADIL AHMAD MD ARIF AHMAD ROUSHAN ARA Male 01-01-2012 68 62 130 1

320261004078 VEERU KUMAR PARMANAND SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 07-07-2013 69 57 126 2

320261001256 RAJLAXMI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO RASAMI DEVI Female 08-02-2011 56 60 116 3

320261006131 KRISHNA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MIKKI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 70 46 116 4

320261002518 SURAJ KUMAR KRISHANANDAN KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 60 55 115 5

320261004054 PRABHAKAR GUPTA PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA ASHA KUMARI Male 24-04-2012 63 48 111 6

320261001518 CHANDANI KUMARI CHANDESWAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 56 54 110 7

320261004044 VIVEK KUMAR OMPRAKASH KESARI SONI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 58 52 110 8

320261006033 JHUNNU KUMAR SONALAL PATEL SUMITRA DEVI Male 03-10-2010 55 53 108 9

320261004449 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMBABU SAH PREMSHILA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 55 53 108 10

320261005220 ANSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 59 48 107 11

320261001366 SONAM KUMARI BHAIROV SHARMA BALMIKEE DEVI Female 20-12-2011 55 52 107 12

320261004360 SURAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA SARITA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 56 51 107 13

320261006128 AVNISH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 50 57 107 14

320261002006 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDAR BAITHA SIYA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 63 44 107 15

320261002481 SANDHYA KUMARI KAMOD SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 54 52 106 16

320261002132 DHIRAJ KUMAR GAJENDRA SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 42 106 17

320261004540 ROHIT KUMAR RAMPRAVESH KUMAR LAICHI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 55 50 105 18

320261006422 SHUBHAM KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RITU DEVI Male 19-10-2012 57 48 105 19

320261006017 PAPPU KUMAR SIKINDRA SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 44 104 20

320261002140 NITISH KUMAR GANESH SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 44 102 21

320261005111 NITU KUMARI SAKAL DEV BAITHA UMA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 55 47 102 22

320261006447 VIKASH KUMAR VINOD SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 49 101 23

320261001473 DEV BRAT ARYA BRAJKISHOR ARYA MAUSAM KUMARI Male 04-08-2012 57 42 99 24

320261005323 ARYAN KUMAR SHASHI BHUSHAN RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 60 39 99 25

320261004583 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RANDHEER PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 55 43 98 26

320261002130 RAUSHAN KUMAR GAJENDAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Male 24-04-2011 51 46 97 27

320261006332 RANDHIR KUMAR VAKIL PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 54 97 28

320261006426 VIKASH KUMAR VINOD PANDIT KALAWTI DEVI Male 09-12-2011 53 43 96 29

320261002194 LUCKY KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SAKILA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 49 47 96 30

320261006096 KHUSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 43 51 94 31

320261001311 PRAVIN KUMAR BACCHU YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 44 94 32

320261006284 TEJESWI KUMAR UMESH RAM SONAM DEVI Male 03-03-2012 53 41 94 33

320261002220 CHAHAT KUMARI HARIOM KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 25-08-2011 47 46 93 34
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320261003132 ADIBA AFRIN MD ARIF AHMAD ROUSHAN ARA Female 19-10-2012 46 47 93 35

320261001547 SIVANI KUMARI CHITRANJAN SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 44 92 36

320261001512 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDERDIP SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 14-12-2011 46 46 92 37

320261004046 AMRIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 46 45 91 38

320261006317 RAJAN KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD
KESHRI DHANITA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 41 50 91 39

320261005030 AMAN KUMAR RAVINDAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 43 91 40

320261002603 AMARJIT KUMAR LALKISHOR SHAH SUNDARIYAB  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 42 91 41

320261002629 SUNDARI KUMARI MADANAPALLE SAH LALITA DEVI Female 02-03-2009 45 45 90 42

320261001546 ASHIKA KUMARI CHITRANJAN SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 44 90 43

320261004376 KRISHNA KUMAR RAKESH SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 55 35 90 44

320261006300 ARATI KUMARI UNTUNE PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 46 89 45

320261001157 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 49 40 89 46

320261005020 PRATIK  KUMAR SINGH RANJIT SINGH KHOOSHBU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 43 45 88 47

320261003073 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 11-11-2012 39 49 88 48

320261005148 NIBHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 38 50 88 49

320261001226 PALAK KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR PUSHPA KIMARI Female 09-02-2011 41 45 86 50

320261004026 TANU KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 42 86 51

320261005379 ANISH KUMAR SHIVPUJAN PRASAD KRISHMATI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 46 39 85 52

320261002069 SACHIN KUMAR DINESH PRASAD SITA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 34 51 85 53

320261001218 RUCHI KUMARI ARUN SAH URMILA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 45 40 85 54

320261001474 SHIVANSHU KUMARI ARYA BRAJKISHOR ARYA MAUSAM KUMARI Female 06-09-2011 44 40 84 55

320261003386 SUJAL KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR BINITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 42 42 84 56

320261002060 DIPAK KUMAR DINESH KUMAR BHAGAT SUSHILA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 43 41 84 57

320261005296 RAMRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Male 06-01-2013 42 42 84 58

320261004333 SANRAJ KUMAR RAJU PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 22-07-2010 39 44 83 59

320261002160 GULSHAN KUMAR GORAKH MAHTO SHIMA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 40 43 83 60

320261001444 KISHNANDAN KUMAR BIRENDAR PRASAD
YADAV SIVRATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 37 83 61

320261002526 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD KAVITA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 46 37 83 62

320261001046 LAXMI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 36 46 82 63

320261002633 JISHAN ALAM MADISH MIYA NAJMA KHATOON Male 25-10-2010 30 51 81 64

320261006262 SUMAN KUMAR UMESH KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 38 43 81 65

320261003191 AASIF PARWEZ MD PARWEZ ALAM HASIMA PRAWEEN Male 21-04-2012 37 44 81 66

320261001261 DIPU KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD
KUSHWAHA GEETA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 35 45 80 67

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURBI CHAMPARAN  |  Page 46  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PURBI CHAMPARAN     Block: GHORASAHAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261005055 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR RISHIDEV PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2013 35 45 80 68

320261004471 DILEEP KUMAR RAMDAS RAY LALSA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 43 35 78 69

320261004542 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH PANDIT RAMVATI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 44 34 78 70

320261003257 ABHAY KUMAR MISHRI LAL SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 12-07-2013 45 33 78 71

320261004533 SONAM RAMNIWAS KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 06-06-2010 38 39 77 72

320261006170 NAVIN KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 40 37 77 73

320261001245 GOLU KUMAR ASHA THAKUR POONAM DEVI Male 30-12-2012 44 33 77 74

320261005294 ACHAL KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO CHHATHIYA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 42 34 76 75

320261002417 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 30 46 76 76

320261003058 NANDANI KUMARI MANJAY RAM SUNDARI D Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 77

320261004207 RAVI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAUT RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 40 76 78

320261002484 SONI KUMARI KANHAIYA SAH MANTI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 45 30 75 79

320261002568 MIRA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 35 39 74 80

320261002005 MANISHA KUMARI DHARMDEV PRASAD NIRANJAN DEVI Female 12-04-2012 39 35 74 81

320261004586 DIGVIJAY KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 28 46 74 82

320261001585 AYUSH KUMAR DEVENDAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 40 33 73 83

320261002025 SUMITRA KUMARI DHENUKH PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 17-04-2013 40 33 73 84

320261001528 ASHOK KUMAR CHANDRIKA RAY MIRA DEVI Male 02-04-2011 32 40 72 85

320261001127 ADARSH KUMAR AMBHIK SHARMA SANJANA SHARMA Male 11-10-2012 23 49 72 86

320261006342 LAVKUSH KUMAR VIGAN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2009 36 35 71 87

320261004559 KRISH KUMAR RAMPUKAR THAKUR RAJPATI DEVI Male 28-12-2009 30 41 71 88

320261002438 RIMA KUMARI JODHAN MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 40 31 71 89

320261006079 SURBHI SINHA SUBODH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 30 41 71 90

320261001183 NITESH KUMAR ANIL SAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 34 37 71 91

320261005313 NILAM KUMARI SHANKAR MAHATO SAVITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 26 44 70 92

320261004120 ANU KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 22-12-2011 28 42 70 93

320261005325 PRIYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN YADAV UMA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 32 38 70 94

320261005173 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 03-03-2010 36 33 69 95

320261004371 KARINA KUMARI RAKESH RAM REKHA DEVI Female 03-04-2010 38 31 69 96

320261001453 RAJA KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 32 37 69 97

320261001496 ARVIND KUMAR BUNILAL RAM UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 35 69 98

320261003205 SHAKILA KHATOON MD SAITULLAH SHAFIRA KHATOON Female 01-04-2012 34 35 69 99

320261002273 SACHIN KUMAR INDRADEO PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 31 37 68 100

320261005109 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SAJAN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 06-09-2010 28 38 66 101

320261004202 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR RAJ KIRAN DEVI Female 16-05-2011 25 41 66 102
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320261004255 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 31 66 103

320261005302 SHILPI KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA MINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 39 66 104

320261004513 AKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMJEE SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 24-10-2006 28 37 65 105

320261004042 SHUBHAM SINHA OM PRAKASH SINHA PUNAM DEVI Male 19-08-2013 27 37 64 106

320261002357 MUSKAN KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR AARTI KUMARI Female 29-12-2013 29 35 64 107

320261002092 RIMA KUMARI DIPLAL PRASAD SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 28 35 63 108

320261001393 SNEHA KUMARI BHOLA SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 109

320261005061 KARINA KUMARI RMYAS SAH MADHU DEVI Female 03-08-2009 30 32 62 110

320261004359 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RESHMA DEVI Male 02-03-2010 25 37 62 111

320261002530 GOLU KUMAR KRISHNA SAH RAMPADI DEVI Male 07-12-2011 29 33 62 112

320261006312 PRINCE KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Male 20-12-2011 23 39 62 113

320261004109 KHUSHI KUMARI PRABHU THAKUR SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 114

320261002209 AASHA KUMARI HARIKISHOR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 23 60 115

320261004024 RUPESH KUMAR NIRANJAN DAS URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 36 60 116

320261003294 KANCHAN KUMARI MOHAN RAM PARBHAVATI DEVI Female 05-09-2009 21 38 59 117

320261006442 RAJAN KUMAR VINOD RAUT PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 118

320261001544 SONU KUMAR CHHOTELAL PRASAD BACHCHI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 19 40 59 119

320261002328 SHABARIN KHATUN JAKIR ANSARI SHEHARUN NESHA Female 01-02-2010 26 32 58 120

320261006470 GUDIYA KUMARI VISHNUDYAL YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 33 25 58 121

320261005045 AYUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 33 58 122

320261004036 MOHAMMAD SAMIM OJIR MIYA ASHA KHATUN Male 20-04-2011 26 31 57 123

320261002390 VARSHA KUMARI JITENDAR SINHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 22 35 57 124

320261001278 PINKEE KUMARI AVADHESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 27 30 57 125

320261004243 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJESH BAITHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 29 57 126

320261006223 MUSHTAK  ALI TAHIR MIYAN SEHARA KHATUN Male 15-12-2011 27 29 56 127

320261001280 ARCHANA KUMARI AVADHLAL SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 32 55 128

320261001421 SANDHYA KUMARI BINDESHWARI SAH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 27 55 129

320261004381 SUNITA KUMARI RAKTU SAH BEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 26 55 130

320261001403 CHANDANI KUMARI BHUSHAN SAH SANJU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 20 35 55 131

320261002272 ROSHANI KUMARI INDAL PRASAD ANJALI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 27 27 54 132

320261005209 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KESHRI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 33 53 133

320261004372 AMIT KUMAR RAKESH RAUT KANTI DEVI Male 03-03-2008 23 29 52 134

320261003456 GOLU KUMAR NANHAK RAUT MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 22 52 135

320261004539 MAMTA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH KESHARI HEMA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 23 28 51 136

320261001445 ANU KUMARI BIRENDAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 26-03-2013 23 28 51 137
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320261006345 YURAJ KUMAR VIJAY GIRI RAMSURAT DEVI Male 01-02-2012 22 27 49 138

320261004373 VISHAL KUMAR RAKESH RAUT KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2007 18 30 48 139

320261004220 AKHILESH KUMAR RAJDEV SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 31 47 140

320261003377 ANSHU KUMARI MUNIL RAM AMRITA DEVI Female 12-10-2013 23 24 47 141

320261004400 JANKI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH THAKUR KOSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 26 46 142

320261001309 PRATIMA KUMARI BABULAL RAM MADHU DEVI Female 12-09-2009 11 33 44 143

320261006443 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD RAY SABITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 19 23 42 144

320261001446 ANURADHA KUMARI BIRENDAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 26-03-2014 16 25 41 145

320261002108 KALAWATI KUMARI FAGUNI PATEL GIRJA DEVI Female 03-03-2008 10 15 25 146

320261004296 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJKISHOR PATEL PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 9 11 20 147
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320261005014 KESHAV CHANDRA RANJIT PASWAN GITANJALI DEVI Male 27-10-2012 78 65 143 1

320261003440 NIRMALA KUMARI NANDKISHOR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 69 53 122 2

320261002173 KHUSNAMA KHATOON GULAM HAIDAR MOBINA KHATOON Female 29-11-2011 60 59 119 3

320261002267 IRFAN MIYAN IMRAN MIYAN GUDIYA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 64 55 119 4

320261003280 SAMIR AALAM MOHAMMAD RUSATAM
MIYA SHAKEELA KHATOON Male 30-06-2012 65 51 116 5

320261002264 ARBAJ ANSARI IJRAIL ANSARI NURSABBA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 69 45 114 6

320261003432 SAHIMA KHATOON NAJIR ANSARI SABNAM KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 65 47 112 7

320261002265 MUSKAN KHATOON IJRAIL ANSARI NURSABBA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 67 44 111 8

320261003421 SITARA KHATOON NAIMUDDIN ANSARI RANI SABANA KHATOON Female 18-11-2011 62 48 110 9

320261001449 PINKI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 26-10-2012 54 54 108 10

320261006220 PAKIJA KHATOON TAHIR ANSARI MOBINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 59 49 108 11

320261004289 RIYA KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN ANU DEVI Female 11-04-2012 58 49 107 12

320261002020 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 14-06-2012 54 51 105 13

320261003454 SWETA KUMARI NANDU SINGH MINA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 53 52 105 14

320261005079 GULSHAN KHATOON SABIR ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Female 26-01-2011 60 44 104 15

320261001099 DILKHUSH KUMAR AKHILESH YADAV INDU DEVI Male 25-05-2011 58 46 104 16

320261005270 UJALA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN DAS MANSHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 51 103 17

320261006221 MOHMMAD KAMRAN ANSARI TAHIR HUSSAIN MOBINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 57 45 102 18

320261002224 SHUBHAM KUMAR HARISHAKAR DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 58 44 102 19

320261005376 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIVNATH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 23-09-2012 60 42 102 20

320261002344 ANKET KUMAR JANGBHADUR SINGH RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 49 102 21

320261001436 ANURAG DUBEY BIPIN DUBEY BABY DEVI Male 15-01-2013 53 49 102 22

320261002111 MUSKAN KHATOON FAHIM ANSARI NURSHABA KHATUN Female 30-03-2011 54 47 101 23

320261001470 SURAJ KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR KASTURI KUMARI Male 21-04-2012 46 55 101 24

320261004480 AJAY AMARJEET KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 55 46 101 25

320261002032 DILAKHUS YADAV DHRAMENDRA YADAV BHAGMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 50 101 26

320261005262 GOLU KUMAR SATDEV DAS PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 49 99 27

320261001043 GOLDI RAJ AJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 22-06-2012 54 45 99 28

320261006243 PRIYA KUMARI TUNTUN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 12-04-2011 51 47 98 29

320261006265 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH UMESH KUMAR PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 52 46 98 30

320261006412 SUJIT KUMAR VINAY PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 46 97 31

320261004409 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 50 47 97 32

320261001077 RAGANI KUMARI AJAY YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 16-01-2014 52 45 97 33

320261001488 PAYAL KUMARI BRIJKISHOR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 56 40 96 34
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320261001108 ROSHANI KUMARI ALAHA PRASAD VIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 40 96 35

320261001268 BHASKAR KUMAR ASHOK SINGH SABITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 50 46 96 36

320261006188 ROSHNI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR NIRALA DEVANTI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 50 46 96 37

320261003331 PALAK KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR VIDWATI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 40 54 94 38

320261002595 SANDBAG KUMARI LALBABU SAH SIDHI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 51 43 94 39

320261003276 SHAHIL ANSARI MOHAMMAD JALALUDDIN NA Male 02-02-2011 51 41 92 40

320261001507 SUSHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI CHANDAN KUMAR AAHUTI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 51 41 92 41

320261001350 PRINCE KUMAR BASANT KESHARI SANGEETA KESHARI Male 01-01-2012 43 48 91 42

320261001441 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA BIPUL KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV ANAMIKA KUMARI Male 23-07-2013 38 53 91 43

320261003378 SACHIN KUMAR MUNILAL SINGH GYANTI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 48 42 90 44

320261003355 NIRANJAN KUMAR MUKESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 52 37 89 45

320261002365 ADITYA KUMAR JAYKISHOR SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 46 42 88 46

320261004475 PRINCE KUMAR RAMESH BHAGAT SHOSHILA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 47 41 88 47

320261005146 PIUSH KUMAR SANJAY DUBEY RINA DEVI Male 18-01-2008 46 41 87 48

320261006298 KEERAN KUMARI UMESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 31-05-2010 43 44 87 49

320261005319 ANKIT KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 06-10-2011 43 44 87 50

320261006102 SONU KUMAR SUGRIV SAH GEETA DEVI Male 20-08-2008 46 40 86 51

320261006406 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINAY KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 44 42 86 52

320261004560 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMPUKAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 31-12-2010 47 38 85 53

320261003397 SHUBHAM KUMAR MUNNILAL RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 25-04-2011 33 51 84 54

320261003062 RADHA KUMARI MANOHAR SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 41 84 55

320261003138 NIKAHAT PRAVIN MD ASLAM SHAMIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 45 38 83 56

320261002082 LAKSHMAN KUMAR DINESH SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 39 82 57

320261002303 RAKESH KUMAR JAGAT MAHTO GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 44 82 58

320261002468 PRINCE KUMAR KAMESHWAR SHARMA MALTI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 43 39 82 59

320261002009 ADIPU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 37 43 80 60

320261004117 RISHU KUMAR PRADEEP SAH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 47 80 61

320261001018 PRINCE KUMAR ABHAY RANJAN SEEMA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 46 34 80 62

320261004001 GURIYA KUMARI NAWAL KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 33 47 80 63

320261004525 GOLDI KUMARI RAMLOCHAN RAM RINA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 45 35 80 64

320261001282 LAKKI KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 39 80 65

320261003170 MD FAREED ALAM MD MAHFUZ ALAM NAGAMA KHATUN Male 09-01-2013 33 47 80 66

320261001334 PUSHPA KUMARI BAL KANHAI MILA DEVI Female 02-12-2009 39 40 79 67

320261006301 BEBI KUMARI UPEDNRA PRASAD CHANANNI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 40 39 79 68
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320261002090 NANDANI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR GHUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 35 79 69

320261002397 PRINCE  KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 44 79 70

320261003103 SONU KUMAR MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 38 79 71

320261002381 AKASH KUMAR JHAUR SAH RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 43 78 72

320261003396 SHIVAM KUMAR MUNNA SAH POOJA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 38 40 78 73

320261001129 KAJAL KUMARI AMBIKA SAH MEENA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 34 43 77 74

320261004484 RUBI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 17-11-2010 36 41 77 75

320261004035 RAUNAK KHATOON NURAIN ALAM NURANI KHATOON Female 27-03-2013 43 34 77 76

320261002083 RANI KUMARI DINESH SAHNI RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 34 76 77

320261004448 PINTU KUMAR RAMBABU SAH ASHA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 33 43 76 78

320261006391 ANCHAL KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR DAS PURNIA DEVI Female 20-11-2009 38 37 75 79

320261004592 RUBI KUMARI RANJAY MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 36 75 80

320261004160 MITHATHI KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV SHIV KUMARI DEVI Male 25-03-2011 38 37 75 81

320261001193 MADHU PRIYA KUMARI ANOJ KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 34 41 75 82

320261004378 ASHISH KUMAR RAKESH THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 38 37 75 83

320261006386 AAKASH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH ANJU KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 31 43 74 84

320261002031 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI DHRAMENDRA RAM CHANDANI KUMARI Female 17-03-2011 42 32 74 85

320261003387 SUMIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Male 03-05-2011 45 29 74 86

320261003317 LAKSHMI KUMARI MOTILAL SINGH VINDU DEVI Female 10-05-2011 35 39 74 87

320261001167 MAMTA KUMARI ANIL MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 44 30 74 88

320261003137 NAJA KHATOON MD ASLAM SHAMIMA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 38 36 74 89

320261003480 GULSHAN KHATOON NASRUDDIN MIYAN RABYA KHATOON Female 01-03-2012 36 38 74 90

320261004506 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD KIRAN DAVI Male 01-01-2013 41 33 74 91

320261004061 GULAFSA KHATOON PAPPU ANSARI SANTARA KHATOON Female 05-09-2011 38 35 73 92

320261006294 SANJANA KUMARI UMESH SAHNI MITHU DEVI Female 23-10-2011 36 37 73 93

320261004553 ANKIT KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV RAJAKUMARI DEVI Male 22-03-2012 38 35 73 94

320261003404 REEMA KUMARI NABAB MAHATO RITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 41 32 73 95

320261002039 NILESH KUMAR RAJAK DILIP KUMAR RAJAK CHANDA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 39 34 73 96

320261004452 ANITA KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 42 31 73 97

320261001510 PALLVI KUMARI CHANDAN RAM CHANDANI DEVI Male 26-07-2011 36 36 72 98

320261005115 TABSUM KHATUN SAKUR ALAM RUKSHANA KHATOON Male 05-06-2013 40 32 72 99

320261002277 SACHIN KUMAR INDRAJIT SAHNI RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 39 71 100

320261006048 SUNDAR KUMARI SREEKANT MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 29 71 101

320261002189 PRIYA KUMARI HARENDRA DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 34 37 71 102

320261003388 RANI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 34 71 103
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320261005291 AASHIYA TARANNUM SHAKIL ANSARI PHARJANA KHATOON Female 16-05-2008 30 40 70 104

320261003412 PINKY KUMARI NAGENDRA PASWAN PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 23 47 70 105

320261001505 PRIYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 32 38 70 106

320261004412 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR RAMAEKABAL RAM RAYJYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 42 70 107

320261004222 ANUJ KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 04-12-2013 28 42 70 108

320261005114 AIJAN RAJA SAKIL ANSARI FARJANA KHATOON Male 20-06-2009 27 42 69 109

320261006434 PRITI KUMARI VINOD PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 40 29 69 110

320261005386 VINAY KUMAR SHRAVAN RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 33 36 69 111

320261001316 ROHIT KUMAR BACHCHALAL MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2012 27 42 69 112

320261005036 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY RAVINDRA PANDEY MADHU DEVI Male 06-02-2012 34 35 69 113

320261004215 AKHILESH KUMAR RAJARAM PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 39 30 69 114

320261001391 GUDIYA KUMARI BHOLA SAH KHUSHABOO DEVI Female 19-03-2012 33 36 69 115

320261005255 ANJALI KUMARI SAROJ SAH SUNARPATI DEVI Female 06-09-2012 27 42 69 116

320261006258 AYUSH KUMAR UMESH DAS RADHA DEVI Male 26-06-2010 35 33 68 117

320261006120 ANKESH KUMAR SUMAN PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI Male 14-07-2010 33 35 68 118

320261004122 AMIT KUMAR PRADIP RAY TARA DEVI Male 29-07-2011 25 43 68 119

320261004210 PINKI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 31 68 120

320261002351 JUHI KHATOON JAWED ANSARI SABNAM KHATOON Female 28-01-2012 31 37 68 121

320261002591 DEPU KUMAR LALBABU SAH SIDHI DEVI Male 06-06-2012 33 35 68 122

320261004451 RAJANI KUMARI RAMBABU SAHANI RANJU DEVI Female 24-06-2012 35 33 68 123

320261004566 AMARJEET KUMAR RAMSHANKAR OJHA PREMA DEVI Male 05-05-2010 37 30 67 124

320261002226 MUSKAN KUMARII HARISHANKAR GIRI RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 35 67 125

320261001069 SHILPI KUMARI AJAY SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 10-01-2011 39 28 67 126

320261002408 ANUPMA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 32 35 67 127

320261002114 JISAN ALAM FAKRUDIN ANSAR ASHA KHATUN Male 02-12-2012 32 35 67 128

320261003245 MAIRUN NESHA MD.KALIMULLAH NOORJAHAN PARVEEN Female 15-08-2010 27 39 66 129

320261001326 NIRAJ KUMAR BAIDHNATH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 37 66 130

320261002367 PUSHPA KUMARI JAYLAL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 35 31 66 131

320261002093 NIKKI KUMARI DIPLAL SAHANI MALTI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 24 42 66 132

320261006239 RAGANI KUMARI TUNTUN BAITHA MANTRI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 28 38 66 133

320261002421 KARAN KUMAR JITENDRA SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 25-08-2012 24 42 66 134

320261006204 RANI KUMARI SURESH RAM LALITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 29 37 66 135

320261001494 MUNI KUMARI BUDHAN RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 04-02-2013 28 38 66 136

320261006417 ANISHA KUMARI VINDA SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 31 35 66 137

320261004574 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMVILAS PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-02-2010 34 31 65 138
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320261006028 JAMSHED ALAM SOHRAB ALAM HUSNERA KHATUN Male 02-09-2011 34 31 65 139

320261002634 KHUSHRAJ BABU MAHAMAD HUSAIN NASIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 25 40 65 140

320261006399 SAPANA KUMARI VIKRAM RAM NIRASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 33 65 141

320261004420 VINAY KUMAR RAMAKANT SINGH USHA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 25 40 65 142

320261006008 SAKSHI KUMARI SIKANDAR PATEL SONI DIVE Female 30-09-2012 35 30 65 143

320261004453 KARISHMA KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH PUNITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 28 36 64 144

320261003042 POOJA KUMARI MANGAL SINGH SHAIL DEVI Female 12-12-2011 31 33 64 145

320261002582 RUPA KUMARI LALAN SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 35 29 64 146

320261005196 PINKI KUMARI SANJIT RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 34 30 64 147

320261001047 PRITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GIRI ANJALI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 33 31 64 148

320261002614 SUNAINA KUMARI LAXMAN SAH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 34 64 149

320261001451 PAWAN KUMAR BIRENDRA PATEL PRAMILA DEVI Male 17-06-2009 26 37 63 150

320261002532 CHANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA SAHANI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 29 63 151

320261004101 MANISH KUMAR PRABHU DAS LALMINNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 30 63 152

320261003154 MD SALMAN ANSARI MD IRFAN ANSARI SHAIRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 30 33 63 153

320261003382 PUSHPA KUMARI MUNNA DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 31 32 63 154

320261001460 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIRENDRA THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 27 36 63 155

320261001448 GOLDI KUMARI BIRENDRA DAS HIRAJARARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 33 62 156

320261004501 SUBASH KUMAR DAS RAMESHWAR DAS HEWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 157

320261002556 SIMA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 32 30 62 158

320261006045 SATYAM KUMAR SONU KUMAR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 33 29 62 159

320261004167 KHUSHIL KUMAR PREM CHANDRA KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 25 37 62 160

320261006181 PUJA KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 35 61 161

320261001032 SAIFUN NESHA AFJAN MIYAN RIJTUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 30 31 61 162

320261004194 SHAILESH KUMAR RAGHO SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 27 34 61 163

320261004584 KAMLESH KUMAR RANGILA SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 30 31 61 164

320261002245 SAHISTA KHATOON HENAN MIYAN SBANA PRAVIN Female 18-09-2012 28 33 61 165

320261001417 JAY KUMAR BIKRAMA BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 15-01-2013 29 32 61 166

320261006441 PANNA KUMARI VINOD RAM USHA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 31 29 60 167

320261001168 SUNITA KUMARI ANIL MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 168

320261004327 PAWAN KUMAR RAJU PANDIT RIMA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 25 35 60 169

320261003004 SALONI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 34 60 170

320261002456 RAUNAK KUMAR KAILASH SINGH PARVATI DEVI Male 19-08-2013 31 29 60 171

320261001571 ANJALI KUMARI DAYA RAM RANJU DEVI Female 20-01-2008 23 36 59 172
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320261004492 JISU KUMAR RAMESH RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 05-05-2010 28 31 59 173

320261006070 VINAY KUMAR SUBHASH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 39 59 174

320261002494 PRIYA KUMARI KASHI PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 23 36 59 175

320261003326 GUDDI KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHRY LALITA DEVI Female 19-05-2011 27 32 59 176

320261004477 BHAGMATI KUMARI RAMESH DAS ASHA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 32 27 59 177

320261004494 RUPA KUMARI RAMESH RAM INDU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 27 32 59 178

320261006268 VINITA KUMARI UMESH MAHATO BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 29 59 179

320261005047 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 25 34 59 180

320261003160 MD IRFAN NAJIR MD JAKIR ANSARI SAHJAHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 20 39 59 181

320261006410 NEHA KUMARI VINAY PASWAN SUBHASHNI DEVI Female 12-01-2011 28 30 58 182

320261002627 CHANDANI KUMARI MADAN SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 24 34 58 183

320261006369 ROSHNI KUMARI VIJAY PATEL RENU DEVI Female 03-03-2011 24 34 58 184

320261006274 MAMTA KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 185

320261001253 SONI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 22-11-2012 23 35 58 186

320261005240 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI GUDDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 25 32 57 187

320261004063 PRIYESH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 27 30 57 188

320261001419 BABUL KUMAR BINDA SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 26 31 57 189

320261004245 RAGANI KUMARI RAJESH BHAGAT SITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 21 36 57 190

320261004478 UJALA KUMARI RAMESH DAS LALMUNI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 25 32 57 191

320261006009 SUMITRA KUMARI SIKANDAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 24 33 57 192

320261006316 SONI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 30 56 193

320261001093 VIKASH KUMAR AKHILESH SAH GEETA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 24 32 56 194

320261002327 NIKKI KUMARI JAIRAM SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 195

320261006038 ANJALI KUMARI SONALAL SAH SABITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 30 26 56 196

320261002626 ADITYA KUMAR MADAN SAH MANJU DEVI Male 03-02-2012 19 37 56 197

320261005076 MUSKAN KHATUN RUSTAM ANSARI SOYABA KHATOON Female 05-02-2012 30 26 56 198

320261001371 RESHMA KUMARI BHARAT PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 25 31 56 199

320261001136 BEAUTY KUMARI AMIRKA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 26-10-2012 26 30 56 200

320261001208 RAHUL KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR PRASAD DEVANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 33 55 201

320261005101 SONU KUMAR SAHEB SAHNI RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 28 55 202

320261004314 CHANDNI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHANI SAKUNTLA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 32 23 55 203

320261001522 NEHA KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 26 29 55 204

320261006433 PALLAVI KUMARI VINOD PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 25 30 55 205

320261002401 RAJNISH KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 21 34 55 206

320261002570 ARTI KUMARI LALAN MAHATO SAMBHA DEVI Female 02-05-2009 29 25 54 207
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320261004482 RICHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHIVRATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 34 54 208

320261005130 FARAN BABU SAMSAD ANSARI AYSHA KHATOON Male 05-10-2011 20 34 54 209

320261001563 PRADEEP KUMAR DASHAI RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 36 54 210

320261001236 AKASH KUMAR ARVIND SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 21 33 54 211

320261004076 AKASH SONI PARASHURAM PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 25 29 54 212

320261001270 KARISHMA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 27 27 54 213

320261003479 JASMIN KHATUN NASRAT KHAN NASEEMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 22 32 54 214

320261006449 GOLU KUMAR VIRA SAH DHRAMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 32 53 215

320261004421 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMALAL RAM USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 27 53 216

320261001076 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 31 53 217

320261002081 YASH RAJ DINESH SAH LALCHUNI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 26 27 53 218

320261005049 ANKUSH KUMAR RAVIRANJAN MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 23 30 53 219

320261005360 ARCHNA KUMARI SHIV NATH RAM VIJANTI DEVI Female 01-10-2010 26 26 52 220

320261001314 RESHMA KHATUN BACHCHA ANSARI NOORJAHAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 25 27 52 221

320261001398 BABIYA KUMARI BHULAN PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 17 35 52 222

320261005143 ABHINAV KUMAR SANJAY BAITHA LALITA DEVI Male 07-03-2011 21 31 52 223

320261001124 GEETA KUMARI AMARJIT SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 23 29 52 224

320261002037 ANMOL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 27 52 225

320261002288 ARMAN ALAM ISMOHAMMAD JUMAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 22 30 52 226

320261002338 SONALI KHATUN JAMIR ANSARI AAMNA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 20 32 52 227

320261005087 AAJMAL KHAN SADAM KHAN NASIMA KHATOON Male 20-02-2010 23 28 51 228

320261004263 AMBIKA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 35 51 229

320261004498 RUPA KUMARI RAMESH SAHANI KALIYA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 21 30 51 230

320261001143 KIRAN KUMARI AMREN RAM URMILA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 26 25 51 231

320261001244 PUSHPA KUMARI ASHA NARAYAN PATEL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 31 51 232

320261001383 BISHAL KUMAR BHOLA DAS RANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2012 24 27 51 233

320261001597 CHANDJYOTI KUMARI DHANILAL PRASAD GHUNIYA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 22 29 51 234

320261003059 SHILPI KUMARI MANJIT RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 19 31 50 235

320261005197 PALWI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 27 50 236

320261004236 RIDHI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 16 34 50 237

320261005052 RAJIYA KHATOON REYAJ ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 11-01-2011 28 22 50 238

320261002053 NEKHIL KUMAR DINESH BHAGAT SIMA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 19 31 50 239

320261004341 AKASH KUMAR RAJU SAH DULI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 27 50 240

320261003476 TARANNUM KHATOON NASIR KHAN SITARA BEGAM Female 01-01-2014 16 34 50 241

320261002290 NAJMA KHATOON IZHAR MIYAN NOORJAHAN KHATOON Female 05-04-2010 19 30 49 242
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320261004345 SONI KUMARI RAJU SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 02-08-2010 14 35 49 243

320261004541 DHANWANTI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH MAHATO SARASWATI DEVI Female 04-11-2010 22 27 49 244

320261002460 SABYA KHATOON KALAM MIYAN ROBINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 17 32 49 245

320261001266 KUNAL KUMAR ASHOK SAHNI MP DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 38 49 246

320261002213 PUJA KUMARI HARILAL SAH MENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 24 49 247

320261002305 RANJOO KUMARI JAGDISH MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 248

320261006150 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 249

320261001120 PAWAN KUMAR AMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 22 27 49 250

320261004535 GUNJA KUMARI RAMPARWESH BHAGAT SUGANTI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 24 25 49 251

320261004110 MANISHA KUMARI PRABHU YADAV CHINTA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 22 26 48 252

320261006267 ANUPRIYA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 30 48 253

320261006115 KAJAL KUMARI SUKHARI MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 12-06-2014 19 29 48 254

320261006184 MITHALESH KUMAR SURENDRA THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 17 47 255

320261002524 KARISHMA KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO MEERA DEVI Female 18-12-2010 18 29 47 256

320261004346 ANISH KUMAR RAJU YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 27 47 257

320261003487 NAHID PARVEEN NAUSHAD ANSARI SAKILA KHATOON Female 10-09-2011 14 33 47 258

320261006368 KHUSHBU KUMARI VIJAY PATEL REENA DIVE Female 01-01-2012 25 22 47 259

320261005059 SAKINA KHATOON RIYAJUL MIYA SAYARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 21 26 47 260

320261003001 ANJLI KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 20 27 47 261

320261006350 PUSHPA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 27 47 262

320261002246 SOAIB ALAM HENAN MIYAN SABANA PRAWEEN Male 12-09-2010 14 32 46 263

320261002210 SHALU KUMARI HARIKISHOR SINGH ANISHA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 14 32 46 264

320261004252 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 23-03-2011 18 28 46 265

320261001095 NAVJIT KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH LALMUNI DEVI Male 17-01-2012 26 20 46 266

320261006467 ROHIT KUMAR VIRLAL KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 22 24 46 267

320261002492 SALMAN ALAM KARMULLAH ANSARI HALIMA KHATUN Male 23-04-2012 17 29 46 268

320261002571 VIDYA KUMARI LALAN MAHTO MINA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 19 27 46 269

320261006037 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA SONALAL SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 29-08-2013 24 22 46 270

320261002576 SAPANA KUMARI LALAN RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 23 22 45 271

320261001306 PRINCE KUMAR BABLU MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 20 25 45 272

320261002476 SUPRIYA BHARTI KAMLESH SINGH ARCHNA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 18 26 44 273

320261002063 SAPNA KUMARI DINESH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 27-09-2012 19 25 44 274

320261003028 BHAGMATI KUMARI MAINEJAR SAHANI JHAURI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 18 25 43 275

320261003256 PAWAN KUMAR MINTU SAH GAYTRI DEVI Male 25-03-2010 16 27 43 276

320261001048 MUNNA KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 29 43 277
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320261005086 ARMAN ALAM SADAM HUSAIN SONI KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 17 25 42 278

320261004447 GUDIYA KUMARI RAMBABU SAH ANTIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 20 42 279

320261001437 ASHIK KUMAR BIPIN PATEL MANNI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 19 23 42 280

320261002599 NEHA KUMARI LALBABU SAHNI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 22 42 281

320261005335 RAJIYA KHATUN SHAUKAT LAI RABEYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 12 30 42 282

320261001396 ANU KUMARI BHULAN BAITHA LALITA DEVI Female 20-05-2010 22 19 41 283

320261002402 UMA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO RAMAVATI DEVI Female 01-10-2010 13 28 41 284

320261003091 SWITI KUMARI MANOJ RAM LALTI DEVI Female 09-11-2012 16 25 41 285

320261001071 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 18-04-2009 14 26 40 286

320261001277 NABI ALAM AUIHIR MIYAN NURNESHA KHATUN Male 04-03-2011 17 22 39 287

320261001252 RANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 16 23 39 288

320261002185 KHUSHI KHATOON HAIDAR ALAM SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 11 28 39 289

320261005333 NEHAL KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAH UMRAUTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 12 27 39 290

320261004121 ARVIND KUMAR PRADIP MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 20 38 291

320261003056 ANGOORI KHATOON MANJAR ANSARI JOBAIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 20 18 38 292

320261002382 PRIYANKA KUMARI JHUNA SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 22 36 293

320261004279 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJESH SAHANI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 20 35 294

320261002314 RUPA KUMARI JAGRANATH RAM SANJU DEVI Female 03-05-2008 12 22 34 295

320261005128 HUSN KHATOON SAMDIN MIYAN MAJRIN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 13 21 34 296

320261001548 BABITA KUMARI CHOKAT SAH HEERAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 3 29 32 297

320261006376 RANI KUMARI VIJAY RAM SURMILA DEVIDEVI Female 20-09-2010 10 21 31 298

320261001327 RESHMI KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAH SAVITA DIVE Female 01-01-2012 16 15 31 299

320261001110 KHUSHI KUMARI ALI SAHANI RNAI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 12 19 31 300

320261004127 CHUNMUN KUMARI PRAMESHWAR RAM TARA DEVI Female 12-03-2009 13 15 28 301

320261002378 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAHNI SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 13 15 28 302

320261002598 PRIYANKA KUMARI LALBABU SAHANI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 14 26 303

320261002122 AJMERI KHATOON FIROJ MIYAN NAJAMA KHATOON Female 03-09-2011 10 15 25 304

320261004197 NAJIYA KHATOON RAHMATULLAH SHA RESHMA KHATUN Female 28-07-2013 21 Absent 21 Disqualified

320261005118 ROSHANI KHATOON SALAMUDDIN ANSARI MARIYAM KHATUN Female 02-09-2011 13 7 20 305

320261004493 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMESH RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 5 11 16 306

320261004128 DIPAWLI KUMARI PRAMOD BHAGAT NITU DEVI Female 02-11-2013 3 11 14 307
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320261001041 HARSHIDH RAJ AJAY DWIVEDI RANJANA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 64 66 130 1

320261001023 ROSHANI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR NIBHA  DEVI Female 14-08-2011 63 64 127 2

320261002429 SAURABH KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 66 60 126 3

320261003194 MD RIJWAN ANSARI MD RASHID ANSARI MOAJMA KHATOON Male 21-12-2013 67 52 119 4

320261004303 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJKISHORE SAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 64 118 5

320261003070 MANJEET KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR REETA DEVI Male 07-02-2013 65 49 114 6

320261003468 PRITAM KUMAR RANJAN NARESH RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 51 60 111 7

320261004226 LOVELY RAJ RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-09-2014 57 50 107 8

320261001026 AMAN ACHHELAL SONY DEVI Male 25-01-2012 56 48 104 9

320261004124 LAXMI KUMARI PRAFUL KUMAR SINGH BEAUTY DEVI Female 27-12-2012 57 47 104 10

320261005044 MAHI SHREYA RAVINDRA SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 46 54 100 11

320261003096 KALLU SAH MANOJ SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 51 48 99 12

320261004507 RESHMA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 50 48 98 13

320261006263 NISHANT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI MANJU DEVI Male 18-09-2012 47 50 97 14

320261002413 YUVRAJ KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 07-06-2011 44 51 95 15

320261001050 RAHUL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 16-06-2011 49 41 90 16

320261001433 SUJEET KUMAR BINOD SAHANI PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 44 90 17

320261004275 ANAND KUMAR RAJESH SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 42 87 18

320261001091 AAYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH RAY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 38 86 19

320261003075 VISHAL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BABY KUMARI Male 12-07-2012 48 38 86 20

320261005043 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 39 85 21

320261004148 RAGANI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM CHANCHALA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 39 46 85 22

320261002628 MINTU KUMARI MADAN SAHNI SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 42 81 23

320261005037 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ RAVINDRA PASWAN SITA SAIL DEVI Male 28-04-2012 35 45 80 24

320261003104 UJJAWAL KUMAR MANOJ SAH ANITA DEVI Male 11-06-2011 42 37 79 25

320261001126 ARVIND KUMAR AMARNATH RAM FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 39 40 79 26

320261001503 SHIVANI KUMARI CHANDAN CHAUDHARI MAMTA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 42 36 78 27

320261005176 RESHMA KUMARI SANJAY RAM BINDU DEVI Female 16-04-2013 40 38 78 28

320261006260 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 42 35 77 29

320261001392 JHANU KUMAR BHOLA SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 48 77 30

320261005324 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN
SHARMA SABITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 39 38 77 31

320261006377 RITU RANJAN VIJAY RANJAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 31 46 77 32

320261003071 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SOSHILA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 35 42 77 33

320261004228 NISHU KUMARI RAJENDRA BHAGAT RAMBHA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 36 40 76 34
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320261003292 ANSHU KUMARI MOHAN RAI ABHA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 39 37 76 35

320261002528 SURAJ KUMAR SAH KRISHNA PRASAD SAH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 37 38 75 36

320261002529 PRITI KUMARI KRISHNA RAY SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 34 75 37

320261002563 BEBI PRVIN LAL MOHAMMAD ALAM SAMINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 33 41 74 38

320261005322 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR CHANDNI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 33 41 74 39

320261001116 REHAL PRAVEEN AMAM HUSSAIN NASRIN PARVEEN Female 01-01-2013 33 41 74 40

320261003203 MD SHAMSHER RAJA MD SAHGIR JARINA PRAWEEN Male 20-08-2011 36 37 73 41

320261001063 KAUSHAL KUMAR AJAY RAY PRABHA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 34 39 73 42

320261002057 KAMLESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR PRITAMA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 36 37 73 43

320261004536 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMPATI RAI RANJU DEVI Female 01-08-2010 38 34 72 44

320261005227 ANSHIKA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 34 38 72 45

320261002573 VAISHNAV KUMARI LALAN PATEL RUBI DEVI Female 23-08-2011 36 34 70 46

320261004077 KHUSHI KUMARI PARDEEP SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Female 09-01-2012 36 34 70 47

320261003458 NIDHI KUMARI NARAD SAH RANJU DEVI Female 02-12-2012 37 32 69 48

320261005272 ABHAY KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 31 37 68 49

320261001543 VIVEK KUMAR CHHOTELAL PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 37 68 50

320261001289 ROSHNI KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 08-05-2012 33 35 68 51

320261005179 AJIT KUMAR SANJAY SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 38 68 52

320261005278 AJAD ALAM SAUKAT ANSARI RAKINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 37 30 67 53

320261004267 GOLU KUMAR RAJESH RAM SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 38 67 54

320261002119 NASHIMA KHATOON FIROJ ALAM SABILA SABILA BEGAM Female 11-03-2010 32 34 66 55

320261005388 SANTOSH KUMAR SHRAVAN THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 11-07-2012 35 31 66 56

320261002289 SAHISTA KHATOON ISTAK ALAM ANWARI KHATUN Female 26-02-2011 35 30 65 57

320261004595 ADITYA RANJAN RANJEET KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 34 31 65 58

320261002419 RISHU KUMAR JITENDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 31 64 59

320261002232 RAVIKESH KUMAR YADAV HARISHANKAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 29-03-2011 30 34 64 60

320261004106 VINAY KUMAR PRABHU RAI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 38 64 61

320261003393 DHEERAJ KUMAR MUNNA PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 34 63 62

320261006191 SUDISH KUMAR SURESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 31 31 62 63

320261005051 ASHIYA PRAWEEN RAVIULLAH SHEHRA KHATOON Female 09-03-2012 27 35 62 64

320261002450 MANJAY KUMAR JYOTI MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 27 61 65

320261003306 SUFI ARA MOJAMIL HUSSAIN CHUNCHUN NESHA Female 01-01-2012 29 32 61 66

320261002158 PRITY KUMARI GOPAL THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 25 36 61 67

320261006135 SIVANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 31 30 61 68

320261001021 RIMJHIM KUMARI ABHIMANYU THAKUR KRIPA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 25 35 60 69
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320261001104 MD SARVAR ALAM AKHTAR ALI APHANA KHATOON Male 09-08-2012 33 27 60 70

320261006164 PRADIP KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 24 35 59 71

320261006234 KHUSHI KUMARI TRILOKI SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 06-03-2012 35 24 59 72

320261005149 PURVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Female 17-06-2012 29 30 59 73

320261005206 ADARSH KUMAR SANT KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 36 58 74

320261003235 NAJYA KHATOON MD. FAIYAZ REHANA KHATOON Female 05-02-2013 24 34 58 75

320261004053 SANJEEV PANDIT PANDIT SUNILKUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 18-06-2009 22 35 57 76

320261004562 BINITA KUMARI RAMSAGAR RAI SRIMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 32 57 77

320261005275 SAHIL KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SEEMA DEVI Male 11-08-2013 25 32 57 78

320261006462 CHITRANJAN KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY SANJU DEVI Male 15-06-2008 26 30 56 79

320261003080 KAMNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PUSHPA KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 21 35 56 80

320261006089 DHIRAJ KUMAR SUDAMA MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 01-09-2011 28 27 55 81

320261002109 GOLU KUMAR FAGUNI RAM SHRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 29 55 82

320261006457 VISHAL KUMAR VIRENDRA MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 19-01-2010 22 32 54 83

320261003444 POOJA KUMARI NANDLAL PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 12-11-2012 24 30 54 84

320261006241 PAYAL KUMARI JAYSHWAL TUNTUN PRASAD ASMITA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 24 29 53 85

320261002487 KHUSHI PRIYA KAPIL DEV RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 24 29 53 86

320261006173 CHUNCHUN KUMAR SURENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 18 35 53 87

320261002466 GULAM GAUS RAZA KAMALUDDIN SAKILA KHATOON Male 14-02-2014 24 29 53 88

320261002120 GULNAJ KHATOON FIROJ ANSARI NAZAMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 21 31 52 89

320261005381 CHANDNI KUMARI SHIVRATAN MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 30 52 90

320261001151 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR ANANDKISHOR SAH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 26 52 91

320261004545 SACHIN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH RAM SOBHA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 21 31 52 92

320261006388 TINKU KUMAR VIJAY SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Male 15-06-2013 25 27 52 93

320261003145 SHAJEYA KHATOON MD FAIYAZ REHANA KHATUN Female 02-03-2015 21 31 52 94

320261004225 ANJANA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 30 51 95

320261001454 KAUSHAL KUMAR BIRENDRA RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 20 31 51 96

320261003234 SAZIYA KHATOON MD. ENAYAT SHAIDA KHATOON Female 30-05-2011 25 24 49 97

320261006499 MD DANISH RAZA ZAHID ANSARI TAMANNA KHATOON Male 05-01-2013 20 29 49 98

320261002503 ARTHI KUMARI KHUBLAL BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 26 47 99

320261003451 NIRBHAY KUMAR NANDU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 15 31 46 100

320261001065 KARISHMA KUMARI AJAY SAH KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 33 46 101

320261005400 PRITI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 102

320261001073 SHANTI KUMARI AJAY THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-05-2010 24 20 44 103
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320261003185 AKSA KHATOON MD NEZAMUL ALAM AMBEYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 19 23 42 104

320261001072 RUPA KUMARI AJAY THAKUR MALA DEVI Female 08-05-2009 10 25 35 105
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320261002149 ANURAG KUMAR GAURISHANKAR PRASAD
SINGH SANJU SINGH Male 21-02-2013 66 58 124 1

320261005199 ABHIRAJ GIRI SANJU GIRI MADHURI  DEVI Male 25-12-2013 59 56 115 2

320261004353 ISHITA SHRIWASTAVA RAKESH KUMAR DEEPA KUMARI Female 24-11-2011 63 51 114 3

320261006067 RITIK PRASAD YADAV SUBHASH PD. YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 57 56 113 4

320261003457 NAMAN KUMAR NARAD PARSAD ARTI DEVI Male 24-04-2013 55 52 107 5

320261003239 MD. AASHIQUE MD. NAVI ALAM HUSNE ARA Male 23-05-2011 62 43 105 6

320261006446 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 57 47 104 7

320261003460 JIGYASA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR
KUSHWAHA GEETA KUMARI Female 27-11-2011 48 55 103 8

320261006378 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 50 51 101 9

320261005058 SHIVAM KUMAR RITESH UPADHYAY AWANTI DEVI Male 13-07-2012 51 50 101 10

320261006430 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD PASWAN POONAM DEVI Male 25-10-2010 55 45 100 11

320261002011 GUNJA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 60 40 100 12

320261006319 HIMANSHU KUMAR UPENDRA RAM ANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2012 48 52 100 13

320261005131 SAJDA KHATOON SAMSHUL DEWAN SAKINA KHATUN Female 20-06-2014 60 37 97 14

320261001234 ADARSH KUMAR ARVIND PATHAK RINA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 56 40 96 15

320261001039 SANJEEV KUMAR AJAY BHAGAT GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 44 95 16

320261004436 GUDIYA KUMARI RAMBABU MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 52 42 94 17

320261004033 SHAHAJAHAN BEGUM NOOR
MOHAMMAD NOOR MOHAMMAD SAMINA KHATOON Female 14-10-2011 54 39 93 18

320261006002 SONAM KUMARI SHYAMAL KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 39 54 93 19

320261006141 AYUSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 13-05-2012 47 46 93 20

320261006264 ANKIT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 27-10-2010 51 41 92 21

320261005274 AANCHAL KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR PREMA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 52 40 92 22

320261003337 PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SANJU KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 47 45 92 23

320261002200 ARCHANA HARENDRA SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 44 46 90 24

320261004064 ADITI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR THAKUR AMITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 54 35 89 25

320261001595 SHRAVAN KUMAR DEVLAL MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 37 83 26

320261004285 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESHWAR RAM CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 43 82 27

320261004326 SUPIRIYA KUMARI RAJU PANDEY SONI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 44 38 82 28

320261004102 MANISHA KUMARI PRABHU MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 45 36 81 29

320261005374 VIKASH KUMAR SHIVNATH RAY CHHEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 37 80 30

320261003250 JAID ALAM MEREJ ALAM TAIRUL KHATUN Male 22-02-2012 43 36 79 31

320261003244 JAKIR HUSSIN MD.IDARISH RAVI NA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 47 31 78 32

320261002399 JASHU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 42 36 78 33
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320261005083 SIKHA KUMARI SACHIN PATHAK RANI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 43 35 78 34

320261004344 RICHA SRIWASTAV RAJU SHRIVASTAV REKHA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 47 31 78 35

320261001537 AVINASH KUMAR CHHOTELAL CHAURASIYA KAVITA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 42 34 76 36

320261004062 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH PAPPU KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 32 42 74 37

320261003224 MD ARMAN MD TAHIR RAUSHAN KHATUN Male 18-01-2012 41 32 73 38

320261003322 ADARSH KUMAR MRITYUNJAY PATHAK MADHURI DEVI Male 24-10-2013 31 41 72 39

320261002299 SUDHANSHU PAL JAGARNATH BHAGAT DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 45 26 71 40

320261003354 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH RAY NITU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 36 34 70 41

320261001340 VIJAY PRAKASH KUMAR BALESHWAR PRASAD
CHAURASIYA PAVITAR DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 38 68 42

320261004177 PRIYA KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 25-04-2013 33 35 68 43

320261004528 PANDEY NENCY DEEPAK RAMNARESH PANDEY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 29 38 67 44

320261006162 SONAKSHI PAL SURENDRA KUMAR PAL MUNNI DEVI Female 22-01-2013 31 36 67 45

320261001369 KARINA KUMARI BHARAT MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 34 33 67 46

320261003290 OM KUMAR KUSHWAHA MOHAN PRASAD
KUSHWAHA ASHA DEVI KUSHWAHA Male 23-09-2011 26 40 66 47

320261004234 MANISHA KUMARI RAJENDRA PATEL CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 36 66 48

320261006066 KRISHNA KUMAR SUBHASH MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-12-2013 33 33 66 49

320261003246 ASMIN PRAVEEN MD.SAVIR GULASHAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 31 34 65 50

320261002102 AESHA KHATOON EJABUL MIYAN MORIYAN KHATOON Female 15-11-2012 32 26 58 51

320261006205 RAJESH KUMAR SURESH RAUT KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 32 54 52

320261006256 ANKUSH KUMAR UMESH BHAGAT PRIYANKA DEVI Male 27-10-2012 21 31 52 53

320261004023 BADAL KUMAR NIRAJ PATEL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 26 50 54
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320261002478 ABHIJEET KAMLESHWAR KUMAR
SINGH ABHA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 67 58 125 1

320261004191 RISHABH KUMAR RADHESHYAM PRASAD RIMA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 65 57 122 2

320261005161 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Female 08-02-2012 60 50 110 3

320261006353 SADHNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 11-11-2010 52 56 108 4

320261004306 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 01-10-2010 53 49 102 5

320261006139 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SAVITA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 56 45 101 6

320261004176 ASMITA KUMARI PREMBHUSHAN GUPTA SUNILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 43 101 7

320261002188 AMAN KUMAR HARENDRA DAS CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 51 100 8

320261002606 ANISH KUMAR LATE BALISTER KUMAR
YADAV INDU KUWAR Male 23-04-2012 56 40 96 9

320261001164 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR DAS NITU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 48 46 94 10

320261002052 NAITIK KUMAR DINESH BHAGAT RANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 47 42 89 11

320261006097 GAURAV KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 30-04-2011 40 46 86 12

320261006304 USHMA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-05-2015 42 44 86 13

320261004142 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN VIDYAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 42 85 14

320261005320 MITALI RANI SHASHANK KUMAR NIDHI KUMARI Female 05-01-2013 43 42 85 15

320261001300 RESHMI KUMARI BABAN KUMAR RUPANTI DEVI Female 31-10-2011 39 45 84 16

320261005188 ROSHANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RENU DEVI Female 29-01-2012 42 41 83 17

320261005235 ANIKET KUMAR SANTOSH SAH KIRAN KUMARI Male 05-03-2012 43 39 82 18

320261002504 PRITI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 38 43 81 19

320261001583 NIDHI KUMARI DEONATH MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 41 80 20

320261006098 PAWAN KUMAR SUDHIR SINGH CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 07-05-2012 39 41 80 21

320261006225 MAHIR KHATOON TANJIR ALAM NASIMA KHATOON Female 20-02-2013 39 40 79 22

320261001564 LAVKUSH KUMAR DASHARATH SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 36 77 23

320261004143 NANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN VEDAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 24

320261004555 PANKAJ YADAV RAMPRAVESH YADAV SIYA SUNDARI DEVI Male 15-07-2013 42 35 77 25

320261001400 FARMAN ALAM BHULANMIYA NAJBUN NRSHA Male 01-06-2011 40 35 75 26

320261001109 RAKIBA KHATOON ALI HUSAIN NESA KHATOON Female 23-04-2012 41 34 75 27

320261002415 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD YADAV RITA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 41 34 75 28

320261005200 PALLAVI KUMARI SANOJ PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 40 35 75 29

320261004488 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 27-11-2013 37 38 75 30

320261005321 PRACHI KUMARI SHASHANK KUMAR NIDHI KUMARI Female 17-12-2013 43 32 75 31

320261005123 CHANDANI KHATOON SALLAUDDIN MIYA RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 24-04-2012 37 33 70 32

320261006080 VIVEK KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 34 36 70 33

320261002427 ADITYA KUMAR JITENDRA SAHANI REENA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 36 33 69 34
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320261005223 MANDIP KUAMR SANTOSH MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 32 67 35

320261003033 SOHANA KHATUN MAKSUD DEVAN ROBINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 32 35 67 36

320261006229 ARABAJ ALAM TASIR MIYA JARINA KHATUN Female 23-04-2012 29 37 66 37

320261005229 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 35 31 66 38

320261001375 CHANDANI KUMARI BHARAT YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 33 32 65 39

320261005378 RAWAN KUMAR SHIVPUJAN MAHATO KANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 27 37 64 40

320261006411 SHRIRAMBABU VINAY PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 39 25 64 41

320261001356 ANISHA KUMARI BHAGAWAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 32 32 64 42

320261003029 RAJIYA KHATUN MAINUDDIN ANSARI JAIBUN NESA Female 08-11-2012 24 40 64 43

320261006062 ANU KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 33 31 64 44

320261006373 VIVEK KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 35 28 63 45

320261004048 SURUCHI KUMARI OMPRKASH KUMAR
SHARMA PRTIMA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 24 37 61 46

320261002444 MOHAMAD IBRAN ALAM JUMADDIN MIYA SABYA KHATOON Male 08-11-2012 28 33 61 47

320261006419 AKIRTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 23 37 60 48

320261003025 ASMINA KHATUN MAHMMAD USMAN
HAWARI NESHA KHATUN Female 29-01-2010 28 31 59 49

320261002176 SONALI KUMARI GULI PASWAN LILA DEVI Female 16-09-2014 24 35 59 50

320261006402 ANUSHKA KUMARI VILTU PRASAD LALMUNI DEVI Female 15-09-2016 31 27 58 51

320261001232 BANDANA KUMARI ARVIND PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 15-05-2011 25 32 57 52

320261006172 LAVKUSH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD
YADAV KALAWTI KUMARI Male 10-06-2011 28 29 57 53

320261005258 ALKA KUMARI SAROJ YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 13-01-2012 29 28 57 54

320261002547 CHHOTI PRIYA LAHAWAR PRASAD BHAGYAMATI DEVI Female 08-02-2013 20 36 56 55

320261006484 JULAISHA KAHTUN WAKIL MIYA ROBINA KHATOON Female 31-07-2010 30 24 54 56

320261006496 NAJNI KHATUN YUNUS ANSARI NURJAHAN KHATOON Female 11-12-2012 25 29 54 57

320261001185 BIBATI KUMARI ANIL SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 28 53 58

320261001497 PRITI KUMARI CHANCHAL MAHTO MALA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 22 30 52 59

320261006193 CHULBULI KUMARI SURESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 06-01-2011 24 27 51 60

320261002493 SAHANA KHATOON KARUN DEVAN JUHI KHATUN Female 09-07-2010 25 25 50 61

320261006497 ALISHA YUNUS MIYA SABNAM KHATOON Female 21-06-2012 25 24 49 62

320261001140 NEHA KUMARI AMITOSH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 09-09-2014 25 24 49 63

320261003030 ANISH RAJA MAINUDDIN MIYA AASMA KHATOON Male 07-12-2012 21 26 47 64

320261006148 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL PATEL RAMBHA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 2 44 46 65

320261002445 RANI KHATOON JUMADDIN MIYA SABYA KHATOON Female 18-05-2013 21 24 45 66
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320261003024 AFINA KHATOON MAHMMAD USHMAN
HWARI NESHA KHATUN Female 10-03-2012 22 19 41 67

320261002014 ROSHNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN PINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 22 40 68

320261003477 ASHIM RAJA NASIR MIYA LALMUNNI KHATOON Female 12-12-2012 2 24 26 69
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320261003196 DILKASH JAHAN MD REYAZ HUSSAIN RUKHSAR PRAWEEN Female 31-12-2012 56 61 117 1

320261002279 DIKSHANJALI KUMARI INDRAVIJAY KUMAR NIKKI KUMARI Female 12-10-2013 53 53 106 2

320261001550 SIMU KUMARI CHOTELAL SAH MEERA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 45 37 82 3

320261004027 SACHIN KUMAR NIRANJAN RAOIT SAVITA DEVI Male 14-05-2011 33 44 77 4

320261004321 NIRBHAY KUMAR RAJU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 26-08-2013 34 42 76 5

320261001317 SHIVANI KUMARI BACHCHU PANDIT KANTI DEVI Female 27-09-2010 30 44 74 6

320261001059 SHANTRO KUMAR AJAY PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 30 37 67 7

320261001056 ANU KUMARI AJAY PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 49 65 8

320261002286 MANVI KUMARI ISHWAR CHAUDHARI INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 9

320261001325 NIDHI KUMARI BAIDHANATH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 28 32 60 10

320261004129 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRAMOD CHAUDHRI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 11

320261002171 LAVKUSH KUMAR GULAB SAH FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 26 28 54 12
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320261003238 KHUSHBU KHATOON MD. KALIM REHANA KHATOON Female 21-09-2011 66 54 120 1

320261003123 TARIQUE IQBAL MANZOOR ALAM HASINA NUSRAT Male 01-01-2011 64 48 112 2

320261005359 ASHU KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 47 109 3

320261001255 PRIYANSU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 48 104 4

320261001502 SWATI KUMARI CHANDAN BAITHA GEETA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 55 49 104 5

320261004098 NISHANT KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 17-07-2013 55 48 103 6

320261003296 SUNITA KUMARI MOHAN RAM BINDU DEVI Female 21-06-2011 51 48 99 7

320261003240 ABSANA KHATOON MD. RAISH JINNAT BEGUM Female 05-07-2010 59 39 98 8

320261002024 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMVEER KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 15-07-2010 55 43 98 9

320261005339 YASH KUMAR SHAYAMBABU SAH RINKI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 56 42 98 10

320261003019 SONAM KUMARI MAHESH SAHNI KAVITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 48 50 98 11

320261001051 ANOKHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 49 97 12

320261006245 SAKSHI KUMARI TUNTUN SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 57 40 97 13

320261004092 MD FARHAN PHOOL MOHAMMAD SHABNAM KHATOON Male 06-05-2012 52 45 97 14

320261003413 NEHA KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD SIKILA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 52 41 93 15

320261006152 JITESH KUMAR SUNIL RAI BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 40 92 16

320261002260 GULSAN KUMAR HORIL RAM LALITA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 54 38 92 17

320261001249 SONU KUMAR ASHOK DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 50 41 91 18

320261004090 SUHANI KUMARI PAWAN PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 42 89 19

320261005395 CHANDRAJYOTI KUMARI SHUSHIL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 15-12-2012 43 46 89 20

320261006408 SURAJ KUMAR VINAY KUMAR THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 42 87 21

320261005024 AARTI KUMARI RAUSHAN SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 30-04-2011 45 42 87 22

320261001586 SEJAL KUMARI DEVENDRA JHA POOJA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 44 43 87 23

320261004358 RISHIKESH RAKESH KUMAR SUMITRA KUMARI Male 01-09-2012 51 36 87 24

320261006282 MANISHA KUMARI UMESH RAI SULEKHA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 45 41 86 25

320261004277 RAVI KUMAR RAJESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 42 86 26

320261002155 ANMOL KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SUBNAM DEVI Male 01-10-2009 51 34 85 27

320261002058 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 40 85 28

320261004351 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 39 46 85 29

320261002323 SUMIT KUMAR JAI PRAKASH YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 30-01-2011 45 39 84 30

320261002010 ANAMIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 43 41 84 31

320261005204 RISHITOSH KUMAR SANOJ SAH REKHA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 43 40 83 32

320261001389 ANSHU RAJ BHOLA RAY KUMAR CHAND KALI Male 15-01-2011 40 42 82 33

320261003262 DHIRAJ KUMAR MITHILESH RAI DHANO DEVI Male 26-05-2012 47 34 81 34
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320261002205 ANSHU KUMARI HARICHANDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 43 38 81 35

320261002147 ADITYA RAJ GAURI SHANKAR SAH SUDHA KUMARI Male 18-11-2011 45 35 80 36

320261001580 RIYA KUMARI DEEPAK SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 45 35 80 37

320261001588 MANISHA KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 39 79 38

320261003333 SWETA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 35 43 78 39

320261002007 PRITY KUMARI DHARMENDRA BHAGAT JANKI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 34 43 77 40

320261002211 SALONI KUMARI HARILAL DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 45 31 76 41

320261003241 NASRIN KHATOON MD. SAIM AISHA BEGAM Female 01-01-2010 30 45 75 42

320261004270 ANU RAJ RAJESH RAY RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 37 75 43

320261002464 PUSHPA KUMARI KAMAL MAHTO SHASHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 33 75 44

320261004407 MANTU KUMAR RAMA RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 41 74 45

320261002440 SHIVAM KUMAR JOGINDRA SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 37 74 46

320261003166 SAIF ALAM MD KALIM SAHINA KHATOON Male 11-07-2012 41 33 74 47

320261005257 RADHIKA KUMARI SAROJ SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 27-08-2012 41 33 74 48

320261003439 MALA KUMARI NANDKISHOR RAI SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 36 74 49

320261001184 RAUSHAN KUMAR ANIL SAH MUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 34 73 50

320261003078 AAYUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
PRABHAKAR RITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 40 33 73 51

320261006398 NANDANI KUMARI VIKRAM MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 07-07-2013 38 34 72 52

320261001192 ANSHU PRIYA ANOD RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 33 38 71 53

320261002193 RANI KUMARI HARENDRA PRASAD RASILA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 39 32 71 54

320261003299 ROHIT KUMAR MOHAN SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 39 71 55

320261004526 MANISHA KUMARI RAMNAGAR RAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 33 70 56

320261001153 AYUSH KUMAR ANARAS KUMAR SANGEETA  DEVI Male 11-03-2011 33 37 70 57

320261005396 PRIYANSU KUMARI SHUSHILA KUMAR RAI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 33 70 58

320261002195 KUNDAN KUMAR HARENDRA RAI JARA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 28 42 70 59

320261006453 SITA KUMARI VIRENDRA  SAH SAVITREE DEVI Female 17-10-2012 30 40 70 60

320261003009 PRINCE RAJ MAHESH KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 30-11-2012 37 33 70 61

320261005193 RUPALI KUMARI SANJEET SAH ANITA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 33 37 70 62

320261005315 RAVI KUMAR SHANKAR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2008 33 36 69 63

320261002587 KAJAL KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 39 30 69 64

320261003077 KRISH RAJ KUMAR  PATEL MANOJ KUMAR PATEL RINA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 35 34 69 65

320261004470 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAH SITA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 31 37 68 66

320261003469 ANISH RAJ NARESH RAY RANJU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 32 35 67 67

320261002012 AKANSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHATO NILAM DEVI Female 09-06-2012 34 33 67 68
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320261005142 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY  MAHTO KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 02-03-2016 36 31 67 69

320261005134 VISHAL KUMAR SANAY KUMAR PARTAP ANITA DEVI Male 26-12-2015 34 32 66 70

320261001067 PRIYANSHU KUMARI AJAY SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 35 65 71

320261006159 ANKITA KUMARI SURENDER SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 29 36 65 72

320261005207 SATYAM KUMAR SANTLAL KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-06-2012 29 36 65 73

320261003300 SUSHMITA KUMARI MOHAN THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 30 35 65 74

320261006364 RUPA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO LAL PARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 35 64 75

320261003147 FAIJAN ALAM MD GYASUDDIN ANSARI NUJHAT PRAVEEN Male 01-01-2012 28 36 64 76

320261002151 PRIYANKA KUMARI GAURISHANKAR YADAV MANJU YADAV Female 17-11-2008 31 32 63 77

320261004388 LAXMI KUMARI RAM JATAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 37 63 78

320261006380 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 28 35 63 79

320261002639 ANKITA KUMARI MAHENDRA BAITHA GEETA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 30 32 62 80

320261001209 ABHIMANYU KUMAR ARJUN RAM MEENA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 27 35 62 81

320261001526 UJJWAL KUMAR CHANDRIKA RAI KABUTARI DEVI Male 05-02-2010 28 33 61 82

320261003242 NIKAHAT KHATOON MD. SAMSUDDIN ANSARI NASIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 28 33 61 83

320261001288 ANAB KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 22-09-2013 19 42 61 84

320261004329 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJU PATEL VEENA DEVI Male 15-03-2011 29 31 60 85

320261003236 MD. KAIF ALAM MD. JAMALUDDIN ANSARI RAUNAK PRAVEEN Male 11-10-2011 26 34 60 86

320261001191 KAJAL KUMARI ANKU BAITHA RINKU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 23 37 60 87

320261001413 MUKUL KUMAR BIJ NANDAN RAI SANDHYA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 33 26 59 88

320261002640 GUDDU KUMAR MAHENDRA BHAGAT REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 27 31 58 89

320261003139 NAJIYA KHATOON MD AZAHAR MANSURI RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 90

320261002452 NAJRINA KHATOON KADIR MANSURI REHANA KHATOON Female 29-01-2012 35 23 58 91

320261002163 GULFASA KHATOON GUDDU ALAM ANGURI KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 27 30 57 92

320261002463 NANDANI KUMARI KAMAL MAHTO SHASHI DEVI Female 28-05-2011 33 24 57 93

320261002388 ARJUN KUMAR JITAN PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 32 57 94

320261004317 AMISHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 20-03-2012 26 31 57 95

320261006383 TULSI KUMARI VIJAY SAH GARIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 29 57 96

320261006455 SUBHAM KUMAR VIRENDRA MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 27 56 97

320261004266 ALOK KUMAR RAJESH RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 38 55 98

320261006370 MINU KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD JAGTARAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 28 55 99

320261003350 ROHIT KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 28 27 55 100

320261002156 BITTU KUMAR GOPAL RAM MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 24 54 101

320261004389 SANTOSHI KUMARI RAM JATAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 102

320261005195 MUNNI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 27 27 54 103
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320261002536 ARCHANA KUMARI KRISHNANANDAN RAI URMILA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 24 30 54 104

320261006362 CHANDANI KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 33 53 105

320261002206 PANKAJ KUMAR HARIHAR RAM NIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 25 51 106

320261002198 DIPU KUMAR HARENDRA RAY GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 25 51 107

320261005171 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY RAI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 21 29 50 108

320261005364 BYUTI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR BHAGAT GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 27 50 109

320261002549 METLESH KUMAR LAKHAN SAH ASHA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 24 26 50 110

320261001271 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 18 30 48 111

320261003438 SURAJ KUMAR NANDKISHOR PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 31-10-2011 19 28 47 112

320261004060 MOHAMMAD MURASID PAPPU ALAM SAMINA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 24 23 47 113

320261001107 MUNNI KUMARI AKINDRA PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 30 47 114

320261005342 SALINA KHATOON SHEKH AKHATOON SAGIRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 16 30 46 115

320261001545 DISHA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAHANI MAMTA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 20 26 46 116

320261004391 ANJALI KUMARI RAM KUMAR MAHTO RAJ NANDANI DEVI Female 24-10-2011 20 25 45 117

320261005160 RISHU RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-10-2012 22 23 45 118

320261002641 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHENDRA BHAGAT RITA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 17 27 44 119

320261006295 SANJANA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA AASHA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 15 29 44 120

320261004265 RANI KUMARI RAJESH RAI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 30 43 121

320261002180 ARCHNA KUMARI GULTENI RAY JAISI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 24 40 122

320261001313 MOHIT KUMAR BACHAN RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 18-05-2011 3 35 38 123

320261004280 KRITKA KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 6 17 23 124
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320261006356 ADITYA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAHANI CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 21-10-2015 68 61 129 1

320261006360 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 64 56 120 2

320261003142 KHUSHBOO KHATOON MD CHAND KURAISHI NOORJAHA KHATOON Female 17-01-2009 59 60 119 3

320261002026 ASTHA RAJ DHIRAJ KUMAR
UPADHAYAY MUNNI DEVI Female 14-06-2012 69 50 119 4

320261003066 ASHUTOSH PRIYADARSHI MANOJ DUBAY REKHA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 64 55 119 5

320261006132 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MUDITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 65 53 118 6

320261005095 MD RAHMAN SIDDIQUE SAHABUDDIN NEHA PRAVEEN Male 02-10-2013 69 49 118 7

320261004040 NISHIKA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA VEENA DEVI Female 15-12-2010 55 58 113 8

320261002607 PRABHAT KUMAR LAV PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 63 50 113 9

320261001572 SUNAINA KUMARI DAYA SHANKAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 59 53 112 10

320261002027 ADITYA RAJ DHIRAJ KUMAR
UPADHYAY MUNNI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 63 49 112 11

320261004339 MANDEEP KUMAR RAJU RAY RANJU DEVI Male 15-10-2012 64 46 110 12

320261006451 CHANDAN KUMAR VIRBAHADUR DAS USHA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 62 47 109 13

320261005168 ANANYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD JAISWAL ANITA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 60 48 108 14

320261001341 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR BALI RAM MANJU DEVI Male 25-07-2012 56 51 107 15

320261005252 ARYAN KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR POONAM DEV Male 10-09-2012 60 47 107 16

320261005085 ANKUSH KUMAR SACHINDRA TIWARI PRIYANKA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 63 42 105 17

320261002015 ICHHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 15-06-2014 60 45 105 18

320261004170 ANJALI KUMARI PREM MUKHIYA SHUSHILA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 52 52 104 19

320261002118 BAHAUDDIN AZAM FIRDOS AZAM SAFIA KHATOON Male 21-02-2012 53 51 104 20

320261004019 SAMIM ALAM NIJAMUDDIN MIYAN JUBAIDA KHATOON Male 28-08-2012 48 55 103 21

320261004146 SAURAV KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 54 49 103 22

320261004395 VICKY KUMAR RAM NARAYAN SINGH NILU DEVI Male 02-12-2011 58 43 101 23

320261004369 SHREYA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD JAISWAL RUBI DEVI Female 07-12-2011 53 47 100 24

320261006047 ANKIT GUPTA SONU PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 25-12-2012 57 41 98 25

320261003327 ANKIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MANITA KUMARI Male 22-02-2011 64 31 95 26

320261001426 INKEJ KUMAR BINOD KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-03-2014 47 48 95 27

320261005145 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY DAS CHANDANI DEVI Female 09-04-2012 48 45 93 28

320261005007 ASMITA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 47 45 92 29

320261002003 SUNITA KUMARI DHARM SAHANI SUMAN DEVI Female 05-06-2012 46 46 92 30

320261002268 ALTAF ALAM IMTEYAJ ALAM NIKHAT PRAVEEN Male 10-08-2012 46 46 92 31

320261006137 SNEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BHARTI PRATIMA DEVI Female 02-12-2013 45 47 92 32

320261001450 PRIYANSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR BAITHA SUNAINA DEVI Female 17-01-2010 36 55 91 33

320261006072 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUBHASH SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 08-10-2012 46 45 91 34
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320261002143 AACHAL KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR LAL GEETA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 44 46 90 35

320261001570 JOYTI KUMARI DAULAT SAH RUKMANI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 45 45 90 36

320261002022 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2010 47 42 89 37

320261002550 RAMAN KUMAR LAKHINDRA DAS LILA DEVI Male 22-07-2011 40 49 89 38

320261004022 TANU KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 43 46 89 39

320261005010 NANDRAJ KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 55 33 88 40

320261006466 KARAN KUMAR VIRESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SEEMA KUMARI Male 02-01-2013 43 45 88 41

320261002630 ARADHYA KUMARI MADHAW KUMAR SAH RAJ NANDANI DEVI Female 18-03-2013 42 46 88 42

320261002619 CHHOTI KUMARI MADAN GOSWAMI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 17-10-2010 38 49 87 43

320261001222 ROSHANI KUMARI ARUN SINGH SIMA SINGH Female 30-11-2011 41 46 87 44

320261004524 ARUN KUMAR RAMKUWAR MAHTO SUNAINA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 44 43 87 45

320261002474 AASHISH KUMAR KAMLESH SHARMA GAYTRI DEVI Male 04-12-2012 48 39 87 46

320261002217 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI HARINDAR DAS PRABHA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 38 48 86 47

320261003336 OM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PRASAD VASANTI DEVI Male 02-12-2012 54 32 86 48

320261006056 KHUSHI KUMARI SRINARAYAN PRASAD BHARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 42 85 49

320261006493 DIPAK KUMAR YOGENDRA THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Male 24-09-2011 39 45 84 50

320261005211 ANSHU RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 42 84 51

320261005194 SAMARTHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR KHUSBU KUMARI Female 03-07-2013 44 40 84 52

320261001468 ABHAY KUMAR BRAJBIHARI YADAV FULMATI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 38 43 81 53

320261003181 MD WASHIM MD NASIM NASIMA KHATOON Male 02-10-2011 43 37 80 54

320261001195 NEHA KUMARI ANSHU PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 36 44 80 55

320261002453 RIMA KUMAR KAILASH PRASAD PASHPATI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 38 42 80 56

320261003323 SOHAIB ALAM MUBARAK KHUSHBOO NESHA Male 02-05-2011 27 52 79 57

320261003201 RAUSHAN JAHAN MD SABIR ANWARI BEGUM Female 05-12-2011 42 37 79 58

320261004059 SRISHTI KUMARI PAPOO KUMAR ANKITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 48 31 79 59

320261003279 AFRIDA PRAWIN MOHAMMAD NEYAZ ALAM AFAGANA KHATOON Female 31-03-2012 38 40 78 60

320261003255 ARTI KUMARI MINTU SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 43 35 78 61

320261004316 ANUSHKA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 42 35 77 62

320261001170 SATYENDRA KUMAR ANIL PATEL ASHA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 40 37 77 63

320261002047 MITHU KUMAR YADAV DINANATH RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 04-06-2013 42 35 77 64

320261002380 ALOK KUMAR JAYRAM RAM SEEMA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 41 35 76 65

320261001534 KANCHAN KUMARI CHHOTAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 33 43 76 66

320261004248 MINTU KUMAR RAJESH DAS LALMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 37 75 67

320261006324 UJALA KUMARI UPENDRA SAHANI RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 44 31 75 68
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320261002062 CHHOTU KUMAR DINESH MAHTO REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 34 74 69

320261001462 RAVI KUMAR BIRJU CHAUDHARY RADHIKA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 34 40 74 70

320261003152 SHABANAM MD HASNAIN NOORJAHAN KHATOON Female 22-02-2012 38 36 74 71

320261001100 SURABHI KUMARI AKHILESHWAR MISHRA SHASHIKALA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 30 43 73 72

320261001455 UJALA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY KAMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 45 72 73

320261001238 SHILPI KUMARI ARVIND SAH ANJU DEVI Male 21-05-2012 36 36 72 74

320261001363 AANAND KUMAR BHAGYNARAYAN RAY RAMAPRABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 38 72 75

320261006460 SUNNY KUMAR VIRENDRA PRASAD PHULMATI EVI Male 01-02-2013 40 32 72 76

320261002435 PINKI KUMARI JIYALAL PRASAD SHIVKALI DEVI Female 27-12-2010 36 35 71 77

320261004135 SALONI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 13-01-2011 37 34 71 78

320261004431 PIRINSH KUMAR RAMAYAN SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 23-04-2011 28 43 71 79

320261006432 NIBHA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 34 37 71 80

320261005017 NITISH KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 34 37 71 81

320261006116 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUKHLAL MAHTO HEMA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 35 36 71 82

320261003094 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANOJ SAH BINDU DEVI Female 23-11-2012 25 46 71 83

320261006136 SUDHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 05-09-2011 33 37 70 84

320261001155 VIKESH KUMAR ANHOTI RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 37 33 70 85

320261005210 ANOKHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 24-10-2012 31 39 70 86

320261004157 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 29-01-2013 39 31 70 87

320261001054 ABHYASH KUMAR AJAY MUKHIYA RANJU DEVI Male 13-12-2013 32 38 70 88

320261006197 MITHLESH KUMAR SURESH PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 10-03-2009 33 36 69 89

320261002257 KAJAL KUMARI HIRALAL SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 33 36 69 90

320261003198 SUNAINA KHATOON MD ROZADEEN ZULEKHA KHATOON Female 03-08-2010 31 37 68 91

320261001515 ASHA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR MAHTO GANGAJALI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 27 41 68 92

320261005383 LAWKUSH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PATHAK ANITA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 27 41 68 93

320261002241 IMRAN ANSARI HAZRAT MIYA NASIMA KHATOON Male 14-02-2013 33 35 68 94

320261004017 IQRA KHAN NEYAZ KHAN MAIMUN NESHA Female 01-02-2013 30 37 67 95

320261004212 MD REHAN RAJA BABU GUDIYA KHATUN Male 01-10-2013 26 41 67 96

320261004065 SAHIL SAURAV PAPPU PATEL ANU DEVI Male 04-05-2010 31 35 66 97

320261003258 MANJAY KUMAR MISHRILAL DAS RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 03-09-2011 29 37 66 98

320261003365 KRISHNA KUMAR MUKESH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 31 35 66 99

320261002391 VIKRAM CHAKRAVARTY JITENDRA CHAKRAVARTY PADA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 35 65 100

320261002287 PINKI KUMARI ISHWAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 33 32 65 101

320261003335 CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA MUNNI DEVI Male 16-07-2012 35 30 65 102

320261002077 NIDHI KUMARI DINESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 29 36 65 103

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURBI CHAMPARAN  |  Page 75  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PURBI CHAMPARAN     Block: MOTIHARI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261002588 PRITI RAJ LALBABU PRASAD RITU DEVI Female 28-01-2013 30 35 65 104

320261005355 VISHAL KUMAR SHESHNATH SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 15-02-2014 28 37 65 105

320261002546 ANKUR KUMAR KUNTESHWAR PURI RAMVATI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 25 39 64 106

320261004459 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMBHAROSH RAUT ANTIMA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 36 28 64 107

320261001040 SUGANDHA KUMARI AJAY CHOUDHARY RUKMINA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 25 38 63 108

320261004181 SILPI KUMARI PUJERILAL MAHTO MEERA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 30 32 62 109

320261002617 RAMBABU RAM LORIK RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 02-03-2009 27 33 60 110

320261004435 RITA KUMARI RAMBABU MAHATO SHANTI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 26 34 60 111

320261001165 PALAVI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL SUMAN DEVI Female 06-03-2012 29 31 60 112

320261006286 GURIYA KUMARI UMESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 36 59 113

320261006269 PANKAJ KUMAR UMESH MUKHIYA UMA DEVI Male 02-04-2006 31 27 58 114

320261002374 UJALA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH KESHRI SIMA DEVI Female 24-06-2010 21 37 58 115

320261001174 VINITA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 22 36 58 116

320261004069 PRIYANKA KUMARI PAPPU SAHANI RANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 37 58 117

320261004242 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJESH BAITHA RITUAL DEVI Male 10-07-2013 25 33 58 118

320261004139 LAKCHAMI KUMARI PRAMOD KUSHWAHA RAMBHA DEVI Female 12-02-2010 28 29 57 119

320261004217 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJARAM SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 28 28 56 120

320261002320 ANJAL KUMARI JAI PRAKASH KESHARI SIMA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 27 28 55 121

320261003312 SARSWATI KUMARI MOTILAL MUKHIYA RENU DEVI Female 08-04-2012 23 30 53 122

320261002040 SONAKSHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 24 29 53 123

320261005066 NANDANI KUMARI RUPA DAS GAYTRI DEVI Female 07-05-2010 23 29 52 124

320261006031 NANDANI KUMARI SONALAL MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 04-08-2010 27 25 52 125

320261006392 ANANYA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA MAMTA MISHRA Female 13-04-2011 20 32 52 126

320261004130 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 16-07-2013 26 26 52 127

320261003225 SHAHNAJ PRAVEEN MD TAJ AMINA KHATOON Female 22-11-2011 16 35 51 128

320261003095 KALLU KUMAR MANOJ SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 22 50 129

320261004433 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMAYODHYA RAM POOJA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 17 32 49 130

320261001576 SONAKSHI KUMARI DEELIP KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 13-02-2013 20 29 49 131

320261001554 LAXMI KUMARI CHUNCHUN DUBEY BABY DEVI Female 10-12-2011 20 28 48 132

320261001577 SIMRAN KUMARI DEENANATH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 19-02-2013 19 29 48 133

320261002167 RAJ KUMAR GUDDU PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 10-07-2010 18 29 47 134

320261002392 VIVEK CHAKRAVARTY JITENDRA CHAKRAVARTY PADADA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 31 47 135

320261005384 ARATI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR SUGANTI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 23 24 47 136

320261002469 GUNJA KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 17-05-2011 26 20 46 137

320261002337 SAMIR AHAMAD JAMIL AKHTAR NURNESHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 Absent 45 45 Disqualified
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320261001401 SUGANDHA KUMARI BHUNESHWAR SAH USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 27 44 138

320261003427 SAGUFTA PRAWIN NAJARE ALAM SABANA KHATOON Female 09-12-2012 22 21 43 139

320261005057 KAJAL KUMARI RITESH MAHTO SUNAINA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 10 28 38 140

320261003043 SATYAM KUMAR MANGAL THAKUR SAROJ DEVI Male 18-09-2016 11 27 38 141

320261002551 ASMITA KUMARI LAKHINDRA GIRI MANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 8 25 33 142

320261005011 YURAJ KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 8 17 25 143
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320261002161 DHIRAJ KUMAR GOURISHANKAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 77 61 138 1

320261003410 ADITYA KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 05-05-2012 72 59 131 2

320261002553 RANJIT KUMAR LAKSHAMAN PRASAD SUNSINA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 66 61 127 3

320261001295 JYOTI KUMARI AWDHESH PRASAD SUBHASANI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 70 57 127 4

320261003122 RASHID JAMAL MANZOOR ALAM KASHIRA KHATOON Male 19-11-2012 53 74 127 5

320261002515 SAHIL ALAM KOHINUR ANSARI KALIMA KHATUN Male 21-06-2013 73 53 126 6

320261001096 NEHAL KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH MITHLESH DEVI Male 22-12-2011 70 46 116 7

320261004276 ARJUN KUMAR KESHARI RAJESH SAH DEEPU DEVI Male 08-09-2012 62 54 116 8

320261004589 BIPUL KUMAR RANJAN MISHRA GUDIYA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 65 51 116 9

320261003372 NAJIS MUMTAJ ANSARI BISMILLAH BEGAM Female 15-01-2011 72 40 112 10

320261004301 DEEPRAJ KUMAR RAJKISHOR SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 22-06-2011 57 54 111 11

320261004045 SNEHA KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 30-05-2010 61 47 108 12

320261006019 RAGNI KUMARI SIPAHI PRASAD MUNITA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 68 40 108 13

320261001206 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR SINGH SHASHI DEVI Male 23-01-2013 47 61 108 14

320261001160 ANKIT KUMAR CHAURASIYA ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 61 46 107 15

320261006063 NIRALA KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV SHARDA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 54 53 107 16

320261002258 UJALA KUMARI HIRAMAN BHAITHA SUNITA KUAR Female 08-08-2012 70 36 106 17

320261001210 MITHUN KUMAR ARJUN SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 45 105 18

320261004418 GAURAV KUMAR RAMAKANT SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 21-07-2010 47 57 104 19

320261002622 RANI KUMARI MADAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 59 45 104 20

320261005303 KHUSHMITA KUMARI SHAMBHUNATH PRASAD BACHAN DEVI Female 11-09-2012 60 44 104 21

320261002183 MURSHID ANSARI HADAR ALLI AMINA KHATUN Male 03-10-2010 61 42 103 22

320261001584 BABLU KUMAR DEVANAND PRASAD VIMLA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 61 41 102 23

320261006224 SADAM ALAM TAJ MIYAN SHAYARA KHATOON Male 03-10-2010 46 55 101 24

320261001498 AYUSH KUMAR CHANCHAL PRASAD SANGITA DEVIDEVI Male 27-07-2012 58 41 99 25

320261005137 AADARSH KUMAR SANDESH KUMAR MISHRA MATURITY DEVI Male 20-12-2012 55 42 97 26

320261006240 ANTIMA KUMARI TUNTUN PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 26-04-2013 57 39 96 27

320261002375 NIRAJ KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANJHI NIRMALA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 55 40 95 28

320261001305 ANKIT KUMAR BABLU KUMAR PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 52 42 94 29

320261002041 ANJEET KUMAR DILIP PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 04-07-2013 51 43 94 30

320261001435 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY BIPIN BIHARI PANDEY PAMMI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 44 49 93 31

320261001353 PAWAN KUMAR BASUDEV SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 09-05-2013 53 40 93 32

320261003301 NICKCKI KUMARI MOHAN YADAV RITA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 50 42 92 33

320261001447 SATYAM BAITHA BIRENDRA BAITHA RINA DEVI Male 09-06-2011 48 44 92 34

320261001298 DILSAD ALAM AYUB ALAM SABANAM KHATOON Male 30-05-2010 43 47 90 35
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320261003090 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD
KUSWAHA CHINTA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 47 43 90 36

320261004259 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH MISHRA SAVITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 45 45 90 37

320261003341 NITESH KUMAR MAHTO MUKESH MAHTO SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 39 89 38

320261005138 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANDESH KUMAR MISHRA RITU DEVI Male 20-12-2012 42 47 89 39

320261006461 ROUSHAN KUMAR VIRENDRA PRASAD
KESHARI PUSHPA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 48 41 89 40

320261001097 GUDIYA KUMARI AKHILESH THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 35 52 87 41

320261004312 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 39 48 87 42

320261003121 MD INTEKHAB MANZOOR ALAM NURAISHA KHATOON Male 16-09-2013 58 29 87 43

320261004091 RAUSHAN KUMAR PAWAN SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 18-06-2011 41 45 86 44

320261001034 SAIDULLAH SAIFI AFROJ SAIFI KALAMUN NESH Male 02-08-2012 43 43 86 45

320261003088 SAVITA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD PRITI DEVI Female 20-01-2011 47 38 85 46

320261003425 FIZA HASAN NAIMUL HASAN WAHIDA TABASSUM Female 01-01-2012 49 36 85 47

320261002545 KISHAN KUMAR KUNDAN JHA KRIPA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 44 41 85 48

320261006249 ANAND KUMAR UDAY PRASAD PUNITA DEVI Male 12-08-2009 51 33 84 49

320261002038 JHUNNA KUMAR DILIP KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 40 84 50

320261003496 DILKHUSH KUMAR NAVAL SAH SARITA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 37 45 82 51

320261001434 ADARSH KUMAR BIPIN BIHARI PANDEY PAMMI DEVI Male 17-03-2012 38 44 82 52

320261003231 ROUSHAN JAHAN KHATOON MD. ALI NAEMA KHATUN Female 05-08-2012 43 39 82 53

320261003369 MAMTA KUMARI MUKTI PATEL PRATIMA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 43 39 82 54

320261003408 LADU KUMAR NAGENDRA BAITHA SIMA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 43 38 81 55

320261001529 SACHIN KUMAR CHANDRIKA YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Male 05-02-2011 41 40 81 56

320261006235 HASRAT GUL TUFAIL AHMAD ASGARI PARVIN Male 09-11-2011 52 29 81 57

320261001332 TEJABUN NESHA BAJIR ANSARI JALEKHA KHATUN Female 07-02-2012 42 39 81 58

320261005026 RITU PRAKASH RAVI PRAKASH SIMA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 46 34 80 59

320261006413 ADITYA KUMAR VINAY RAM ANITA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 37 43 80 60

320261006219 AURANGJEB SAIFI TABREZ SAIFI NUSHRT JAHAN Male 01-01-2010 46 33 79 61

320261002432 ARJUN YADAV JIUT YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 40 38 78 62

320261003086 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD MEENA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 40 38 78 63

320261006299 TRISHA SONY UMISH KUMAR ARCHANA SEVI Female 01-09-2012 40 38 78 64

320261004256 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR REEMA DEVI Female 29-03-2013 40 38 78 65

320261002089 GYAN PRAKASH DIPAK KUMAR BINDIYA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 45 32 77 66

320261006053 MUNNI KUMARI SRIKANT PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 28-04-2011 41 35 76 67

320261001115 ARADHYA KUMARI ALOK MISHRA SIMA DEVI Female 31-10-2013 41 35 76 68

320261006216 KAUSHAR ALAM TABARAK ANSARI HUSAN ARA Male 01-01-2010 33 42 75 69
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320261003087 SANDIP KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD PREMI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 39 36 75 70

320261001163 RAJA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR LILAWATI KUMARI Male 01-11-2010 46 28 74 71

320261006480 SHUBHAM RAJ VPENDRA SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 39 35 74 72

320261003293 DIPANSHU KUMAR MOHAN RAM UMA DEVI Male 30-06-2011 28 45 73 73

320261004441 ANUJ KUMAR RAMBABU PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 23-01-2013 39 34 73 74

320261001035 AYAT RABBANI AFTAB ALAM SAMINA KHATUN Female 28-05-2012 27 45 72 75

320261002467 RIYA KUMARI KAMESHWAR PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 37 35 72 76

320261003417 SURAJ KUMAR NAGINA PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 29 71 77

320261006003 RAJU KUMAR SHYAMBABU PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 03-09-2010 34 37 71 78

320261003010 MUSKAN KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR YADAV LALMUNI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 34 37 71 79

320261004034 KAUSHAL ALAM NUR ALAM SAHIMA KHATOON Male 19-05-2012 36 35 71 80

320261005245 UMESH KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV LALSA DEVI Male 18-08-2008 32 38 70 81

320261004161 NANDAN KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 29-03-2009 32 38 70 82

320261006337 VISHAWAKARMA KUMAR VASUDEV YADAV CHANDA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 40 30 70 83

320261001117 ABHINAV ANAND AMAR DAS LALITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 36 34 70 84

320261001404 PUSHPA KUMARI BHUTI RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 06-01-2011 33 36 69 85

320261002637 OMPRAKASH YADAV MAHARAJ RAUT BINDU DEVI Male 18-04-2014 31 37 68 86

320261006052 MANKHUSH KUMAR SRIKANT PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 27-02-2010 28 39 67 87

320261004145 RAUSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 34 33 67 88

320261002554 ANJALI KUMARI LAKSHAN PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 27 38 65 89

320261002096 NISHA KUMARI DUKHI MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 23-12-2011 28 36 64 90

320261006367 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN RABARI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 29 35 64 91

320261004487 ANGAD KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD UMRAVATI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 27 37 64 92

320261002239 ANWAR ANSARI HASUMUDIN ANSARI SAHANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 29 34 63 93

320261005392 SARITA KUMARI SHRILAL SAH BABITA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 30 33 63 94

320261006146 SONU KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 35 28 63 95

320261004149 RANI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 08-10-2013 36 27 63 96

320261002362 SHIKHA KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MISHRA NIVEDITA KUMARI Female 20-06-2012 38 24 62 97

320261004231 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PAL SHARDA DEVI Male 08-06-2009 26 35 61 98

320261004552 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH THAKUR SABITA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 32 29 61 99

320261002361 ADITYA KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR MISHRA NIVEDITA KUMARI Male 28-06-2011 28 33 61 100

320261006163 ARTI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR
PANDIT MADHU DEVI Female 22-02-2012 33 28 61 101

320261006192 RAKESH KUMAR SURESH NAT HERAMATI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 23 38 61 102

320261001118 JYOTI MISTER AMAR DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 28 33 61 103
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320261003340 CHANDANI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO SABITA DEVI Female 10-06-2009 27 33 60 104

320261005174 NITESH KUMAR SANJAY RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 36 60 105

320261005224 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 25 35 60 106

320261002407 AJIT KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD MANORMA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 38 22 60 107

320261004323 SANDHYA RAJU KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 06-02-2012 30 29 59 108

320261006244 ROSHANI KUMARI TUNTUN SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 27 31 58 109

320261004355 KUMARI KAVYA RAKESH KUMAR PURNIMA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 26 31 57 110

320261004489 PRINCE KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD UMRAVATI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 26 31 57 111

320261004240 NISHANT KUMAR RAJERA PASWAN SHUSHILA DEVI Male 26-02-2013 26 31 57 112

320261004235 NEESHA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 21-03-2013 24 33 57 113

320261001568 RAUSHAN KUMAR DASHRATH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 22 34 56 114

320261002611 GANGA KUMARI LAXMAN PASWN MINA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 19 36 55 115

320261003289 RAVI KUMAR MOHAN PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 25-03-2013 25 30 55 116

320261003442 NIPU KUMAR NANDKISHOR YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 26 28 54 117

320261002548 ARVIND KUMAR LAKHAN MAHTO PARMILA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 23 31 54 118

320261001001 SHAMA PRAVIN AALIM MIYA RUKHSANAKHATUN Female 02-06-2012 24 30 54 119

320261002448 GULISTA KHATOON JURFAN ANSARI RUKSANA BEGAM Female 16-05-2011 26 27 53 120

320261001178 RANJIT KUMAR ANIL RAM SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 34 52 121

320261002594 KUNDAN KUMAR LALBABU SAH SHEELA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 21 24 45 122

320261002127 PALLVI KUMARI GAGAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 15 28 43 123

320261005093 SARFRAJ ALI SAH ALAM SAHANA KHATUN Male 02-09-2012 16 23 39 124

320261002589 SONI KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD DHNTI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 12 18 30 125
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320261006138 SUKESH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR CAUDHARI REKHA KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 61 56 117 1

320261002479 AASHISH KUMAR SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 20-06-2013 69 48 117 2

320261004352 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 22-11-2013 62 54 116 3

320261006094 SANJANA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 52 52 104 4

320261001561 AFROJ ALAM DAROGA MIYAN DAURAN NESHA Male 02-06-2011 49 48 97 5

320261004113 VIDYANJALI KESHARI PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI VINITA KESHRI Female 11-07-2011 53 40 93 6

320261006060 PAMMI KUMARI SUBHAS PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 09-08-2011 40 49 89 7

320261003112 ADITYA KUMAR MANOJKUMAR YADAV RANI DEVI Male 04-03-2013 50 39 89 8

320261004158 ANURAG KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH RANI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 42 44 86 9

320261002170 RESHMA KHATUN GULAB MIYAN HAZRA KHATUN Female 30-10-2012 47 38 85 10

320261006166 MINU KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 41 43 84 11

320261003394 SONI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 45 39 84 12

320261001304 DEEPAK KUMAR BABLU KUMAR GUPTA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 41 82 13

320261003089 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD REENA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 45 36 81 14

320261006500 SALMA KHATUN ZAHID HUSSAIN AMNA KHATOON Female 09-03-2012 45 35 80 15

320261001531 RAJNANDANI KUMARI CHHABELA PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 42 36 78 16

320261004569 KISHU KUMAR RAMSUBHAG RAI PUJA DEVI Male 26-02-2010 35 41 76 17

320261005016 MANISH KUMARI RANJIT PATEL KAVITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 35 40 75 18

320261003277 NASRIN KHATUN MOHAMMAD KAMRULLAH SAJINA KHATUN Female 12-06-2011 39 34 73 19

320261005268 MUNNI KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 40 33 73 20

320261001427 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD RAUT RINA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 38 32 70 21

320261005025 NISHA KUMARI RAVI KISHOR BAITHA RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 38 67 22

320261002559 AAKANKSHA KUMARI LAL  PASWAN BAHADUR BEBY DEVI Female 31-03-2011 22 45 67 23

320261002190 BIPUL KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 30-04-2012 30 37 67 24

320261006149 RIYANSH KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD AARTI DEVI Male 12-02-2011 26 39 65 25

320261006111 ANJANA KUMARI SUKESH PATEL SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2011 32 32 64 26

320261002042 ADITYA KUMAR DILIP THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 28 36 64 27

320261001055 ADITYA KUMAR AJAY PAL INDU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 33 31 64 28

320261002480 SURAJ KUMAR KAMOD PRASAD AMRITA KUMARI SAH Male 20-12-2011 31 32 63 29

320261001432 SATYAM KUMAR BINOD SAH ANITA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 26 36 62 30

320261004238 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJENDRA SAHNI MINA DEVI Male 10-06-2013 32 30 62 31

320261006253 ARJUN KUMAR UMAKANT RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 35 26 61 32

320261003065 ROUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 37 60 33

320261006340 YUDHISHTIR KUMAR VIDYANAND RAI SUGANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 31 58 34

320261001142 SHIVAM KUMAR AMOD SAH ANITA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 24 34 58 35
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320261004315 HERO KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAHANI SANGITA DEVI Male 12-03-2015 23 35 58 36

320261004268 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJESH RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 22 33 55 37

320261003261 TAMANNA KHATOON MISTAR JEENA RABIBA KHATOON Female 24-11-2012 24 29 53 38

320261001211 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARJUN THAKUR SUNINA DEVI Female 15-05-2010 20 30 50 39

320261005140 DAMINI KUMARI SANDIP PATEL AMITA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 20 27 47 40

320261006283 SUJEET KUMAR UMESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 29-01-2013 21 26 47 41

320261002624 SUMAN KUMARI MADAN RAM MEENA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 23 23 46 42

320261002333 SUJIT KUMAR JALANDHAR SAH RIMA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 41 Absent 41 Disqualified

320261001020 RANI KUMARI ABHIMANYU RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 16 22 38 43
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320261004185 MAYANK SHREE PURNESH KUMAR TIWARI RUBY KUMARI Male 29-08-2012 75 66 141 1

320261004283 UTSAWA KUMAR RAJESHWAR PRASAD
YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 29-04-2011 65 58 123 2

320261005332 PUSHPA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PRASAD VIBHA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 63 54 117 3

320261004434 SHWETA KUMARI RAMBABU GIRI SANGEETA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 61 51 112 4

320261002353 KHUSHABU KUMARI JAY KISHOR RAY NIKKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 68 43 111 5

320261006178 SAJAN KUMAR SURENDRA SAH LILA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 62 48 110 6

320261001377 YUVRAJ KUMAR BHAVESH MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2012 56 52 108 7

320261004390 PUNAM KUMARI RAM JHA RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 48 105 8

320261002412 POOJA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 52 53 105 9

320261002080 SHANNY KUMAR DINESH SAH RANI DEVI Male 14-02-2011 58 46 104 10

320261005260 SONAKSHI KUMARI SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY PUTUL PANDEY Female 15-04-2012 59 45 104 11

320261002364 RESHAM KUMARI JAYBINDRA YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 43 103 12

320261004571 SONU KUMAR RAMU MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 56 47 103 13

320261005041 AALOK KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH SONI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 48 53 101 14

320261006409 MUSKAN KUMARI VINAY MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 50 99 15

320261004397 BIPASA KUMARI RAM NIHORA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 29-11-2011 51 47 98 16

320261001281 PUSHAPANJI KUMARI AVANISH KUMAR AMIRTA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 49 49 98 17

320261001042 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RENUKA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 48 48 96 18

320261002525 DIKSHA KUMARI KRISHNA MOHAN PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 44 52 96 19

320261003216 RESHAMI KHATUN MD SHAFIQUE ALAM BEGAM NURI Female 19-03-2011 53 41 94 20

320261004523 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMKUMAR PRASAD SHARMILA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 40 51 91 21

320261003222 MD SHAHID MD TABREZ JAHANI BEGAM Male 26-11-2012 53 38 91 22

320261004520 AAYUSH KUMAR RAMKISHOR KUMAR NILU KUMARI Male 18-10-2014 51 39 90 23

320261001457 NIDHI KUMARI BIRENDRA SAHANI KAMLI DEVI Female 12-01-2010 39 49 88 24

320261006440 NANDINI KUMARI VINOD RAM VINOD RAM SARSWATI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 55 32 87 25

320261002539 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHNANDAN SAH MANITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 48 39 87 26

320261005298 SATYAM KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 45 86 27

320261005035 AVNISH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUSHVAHA REETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 41 85 28

320261006044 KUNDAN KUMAR SONELAL SAHANI SANJHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 37 83 29

320261004530 BITU KUMAR RAMNATH PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 06-01-2013 37 43 80 30

320261005084 AMAN KUMAR SACHINDRA SAH VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 48 79 31

320261001006 ARTHI KUMARI ABAD SAHNI GITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 40 39 79 32

320261005295 AMAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 38 78 33

320261006384 KUNDAN KUMAR VIJAY SAHANI BIRMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 40 78 34
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320261002274 PAWAN KUMAR INDRAJEET SAH GUDDI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 32 46 78 35

320261001290 ANMOL KUMAR AWADHESH SAH PRATIMA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 33 44 77 36

320261002490 CHANCHAL KUMARI KAPILDEV SAHANI GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 37

320261003402 MINNAT KHATOON MUZIBUR RAHMAN KHALEBUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 35 40 75 38

320261004071 MAUSAM KUMARI PAPPU SINGH RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 39

320261002129 RAJA KUMAR GAGANDEV SAH LALITA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 44 29 73 40

320261004565 NIBHA KUMARI RAMSEWAK YADAV RUMA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 30 42 72 41

320261004399 SANDHYA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 33 37 70 42

320261001467 KHUSHI KUMARI BITTU KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 25 45 70 43

320261003357 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH SAH RESHMI DEVI Male 21-03-2011 36 32 68 44

320261003153 RUQAIYA IRFAN MD IRFAN SAFINA KHATUN Female 16-02-2012 31 36 67 45

320261003023 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHINDRA SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 32 34 66 46

320261005202 KAJAL KUMARI SANOJ SAH AASHA KUMARI Female 10-05-2013 27 39 66 47

320261004193 ANSHIK KUMAR RAGHAV SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 27 37 64 48

320261002254 KOMAL KUMARI HIRALAL SAH IMLESH DEVI Female 01-05-2012 28 36 64 49

320261001302 SHWETA KUMARI BABAN SAH SHILA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 32 32 64 50

320261002557 CHANDANI KUMARI LAKSHMI PRASAD
KUSHWAHA RAJPATI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 27 35 62 51

320261006403 RAJAN KUMAR VINAK SAH KABITA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 33 28 61 52

320261005265 ANAMIKA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR RAIY DEVANTI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 27 34 61 53

320261006174 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA RAUT PUNAM DEVI Female 09-04-2012 29 30 59 54

320261004558 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMPUKAR SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 28 58 55

320261005165 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 56

320261003383 SHALONI KUMARI MUNNA DAS NITU DEVI Female 05-12-2010 24 33 57 57

320261006001 PUJJAWAL KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER SAH KRISHNA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 28 29 57 58

320261003006 KARISHMA KUMARI MAHENDRA SAHANI PHULWA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 26 28 54 59

320261002321 ANIKET RAJ JAI PRAKASH SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 25 29 54 60

320261004338 SUBHASH KUMAR RAJU RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 27 26 53 61

320261001378 PRITI KUMARI BHIKHARI DAS SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 28 52 62

320261002145 GEETA KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 24 26 50 63

320261005169 RAVI KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD
KUSHVAHA SANGEETA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 17 31 48 64

320261002584 UDAY KUMAR LALAN SAH USHA DEVI Male 01-09-2010 14 26 40 65

320261004172 KAJAL KUMARI PREM SAH RUBI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 15 21 36 66

320261004485 TANNU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH VINITA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 29 Absent 29 Disqualified
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320261001013 MD ABADULLAH ABDUL MANNAN NASIMA KHTOON Male 01-03-2012 53 53 106 1

320261003218 ROMA MD SHAMI AHMAD GAJALA PRAVIN Female 01-01-2014 54 51 105 2

320261003220 AJMAT PRAVEEN MD SHAMSAD RUKHASANA KHATUN Female 16-10-2012 50 50 100 3

320261002329 MD AGAJ JALALUDDIN ANWARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 58 39 97 4

320261003150 MD JASIM ALAM MD HARUN MEHNAJ Male 01-01-2013 58 39 97 5

320261003214 LADALI BEGAM MD SERAJ ANSARI SAMSA KHATOON Female 02-01-2011 48 46 94 6

320261001390 BIKASH KUMAR BHOLA SAH RUNA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 52 42 94 7

320261003237 MD. JAKIR ALAM MD. KABIR KHILKAT JAHAN Male 20-09-2013 53 41 94 8

320261003212 AJMAL ALI MD SARTAJ NAJIRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 42 51 93 9

320261003221 RABIYA PARVEEN MD SOAIB MAITOON NESA Female 07-01-2011 48 45 93 10

320261001146 NIKHIL KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 47 93 11

320261001241 ALTAF ASFAK AHMAD HUSNE ARA Male 01-01-2012 49 43 92 12

320261005186 PIRISHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH BINDU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 53 38 91 13

320261006477 UJJWAL KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 03-04-2013 41 48 89 14

320261004015 RAFAT PRAVEEN NESAR ALAM SABINA KHATOON Female 28-12-2012 52 34 86 15

320261006357 PRINCI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAHANI ASHA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 46 40 86 16

320261003195 MD UMAR RAYEES MD RAYEESUL AZAM SAJDA KHATOON Male 26-08-2012 50 35 85 17

320261001324 SAKCHI KUMARI BAIDHA NATH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 39 84 18

320261003171 SHAHIN ANJUM MD MEMON RASID NESRAT PERVEEN Female 01-05-2012 40 44 84 19

320261003141 MD RAIYAN FIRDAUSH MD BASHIR ALAM SHAHNAN BEGAM Male 07-11-2012 40 44 84 20

320261005157 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAHANI GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 40 42 82 21

320261004465 BIUTI KUMARI RAMBINAY THAKUR JAISHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 41 82 22

320261005269 TEJASWI KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD RACHNA KUMARI Male 06-02-2013 46 36 82 23

320261003227 SIDRA ANJUM MD TAUFIQUE AHMAD RAFAT ANJUM Female 04-06-2013 48 34 82 24

320261003282 SHABIHA NAJ MOHAMMAD SAKIR NASIMA KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 45 36 81 25

320261002162 LADU KUMAR GUDAN RAY RITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 37 80 26

320261002552 SANEHA KUMARI LAKHINDRA SAHANI CHANDRAYOTI DEVI Female 10-09-2010 37 42 79 27

320261004028 SANDHYA KUMARI NIRANJAN SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 36 79 28

320261003128 SUMAIYA PRAVEEN MD ABULAISH AKHATARI KHATOON Female 03-02-2009 44 34 78 29

320261002540 BIPUL KUMAR KRISHNANDAN SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 42 36 78 30

320261003399 HASIBUR RAHMAN MUSLIM ANSARI RAMANA KHATOON Male 12-12-2010 34 43 77 31

320261001123 BYUTI KUMARI AMARESH KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 38 39 77 32

320261004253 LAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 42 35 77 33

320261003190 MD SHAKIR MD OSI AKHTAR SAMSU NESHA Male 02-11-2011 40 37 77 34

320261003155 AFSANA KHATUN MD IRSAD RIZWANA KHATOON Female 15-12-2011 42 35 77 35
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320261003129 KAHKASHA PRAVEEN MD AHSHAN ISMAT BEGAM Female 01-04-2012 40 35 75 36

320261002234 SABA PARWEEN HASIM GULSAN ARA Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 37

320261005222 SOMYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
SRIVASTAV KAJAL SRIVASTAV Female 01-03-2012 22 52 74 38

320261003219 SUMYA PRAVEEN MD SHAMIM SABNAM ARA Female 31-03-2012 36 38 74 39

320261003173 MD DILKASH ALAM MD MINHAZ AHMAD SAHIMA KHATOON Male 11-10-2012 44 29 73 40

320261001385 RUPA KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD NIKKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 40 72 41

320261003040 MAUSAM KUMARI MANDIP SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 20-02-2013 31 41 72 42

320261003136 UME KULSHUM MD ASHFAQUE ALAM SHAHINA KHATOON Female 10-08-2013 35 37 72 43

320261003163 SADIYA ANJUM MD JULFEKAR ALI ASHAGARI BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 44

320261002148 KHUSHBU KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR SAH RANJU DEVI Female 02-11-2012 38 31 69 45

320261002616 NOOR SABA LIFJI RAHMAN SAHANA KHATUN Female 12-12-2012 32 37 69 46

320261002517 SANJANA KUMARI KRIPA PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 33 36 69 47

320261006382 RUCHI KUMARI VIJAY SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 33 35 68 48

320261003217 SADYA PRAVEEN MD SHAHID ANOKHI PRAVEEN Female 19-06-2012 32 36 68 49

320261003226 AYAN ALAM MD TAUFIK ALAM NAJNI KHATOON Male 02-08-2012 26 42 68 50

320261006400 MAHIMA KUMARI VIKRAM SAHANI RENU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 38 30 68 51

320261003273 AFRIN BEGAM MOHAMMAD DABIR SAGIRUN NESHA Female 02-09-2010 35 32 67 52

320261001230 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 38 67 53

320261002138 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH RAY LILAMATI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 38 29 67 54

320261006175 PIYUSH KUMAR SURENDRA RAUT BINDU DEVI Male 18-09-2011 34 32 66 55

320261005299 GOTAM KUMAR SHAMBHU RAI GANDHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 33 64 56

320261002196 NIRAJ KUMAR HARENDRA RAUT SHOBHA DEVI Male 23-01-2011 30 34 64 57

320261003184 FALAK SHAD MD NAUSHAD ALAM SAMINA KHATOON Female 23-11-2012 27 37 64 58

320261002204 URVASHI KUMARI HARIBANSH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 13-12-2012 30 33 63 59

320261006082 DISHA SINGH SUBODH KUMAR SINGH KAJAL DEVI Female 05-07-2011 34 28 62 60

320261004532 ACHAL KUMARI RAMNIVASH PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 37 62 61

320261005373 VAISHANVI KUMARI SHIVJEE SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 23 39 62 62

320261006124 LADDU KUMAR SUNDESH MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 28 33 61 63

320261003135 RAJIYA KHATOON MD ASGAR ALAM SAKERA KHATUN Female 10-04-2012 24 37 61 64

320261003304 MOHD TUESEEF MOHD IRPHAN NOOR SABA Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 65

320261001513 SURAJ KUMAR CHANDESHAWAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 30 60 66

320261006227 JYOTI KUMARI TARJAN RAUT SIMA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 26 34 60 67

320261005287 ARAMAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 29 31 60 68

320261003206 GULNAJ BEGAM MD SAJHAR ALAM NOORSABA KHATOON Female 30-12-2009 28 31 59 69
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320261002543 RUMANA KHATOON KUDUS SHAH SHAHJAHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 31 28 59 70

320261005120 RUKHSAR SALAUDDIN ROSHAN TARA Female 13-10-2010 25 34 59 71

320261006041 SUMAN KUMARI SONELAL BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 30 59 72

320261004271 KUSH KUMAR RAJESH RAY RINA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 21 38 59 73

320261003288 SATYAM KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR YADAV BIGAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 27 32 59 74

320261001131 SAJDA KHATOON AMIM ANSARI RABNESHA KHATOON Female 11-06-2010 29 29 58 75

320261002222 LAKSHMI KUMARI HARIOM SAHANI SHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 30 58 76

320261006105 GOLDI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 77

320261003167 FIJA KHATOON MD KALIMULLAH RUHEAFZA KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 29 28 57 78

320261003197 GULISTA PRAVEEN MD REZAULLAH MEHNAZ BEGAM Female 01-04-2012 29 28 57 79

320261001022 MISHTI KUMARI ABHIRANJAN PRASAD MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 30 57 80

320261004572 SUNNY KUMAR RAMU SAH RANI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 29 27 56 81

320261006389 VIKRAM KUMAR VIJAY SINGH GANGA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 23 33 56 82

320261003176 AASHYA TALHAT MD MUNTAJIR ALAM SHABNAM NESA Female 03-03-2008 26 28 54 83

320261003228 AAISHA PARVEEN MD WASIM ALAM SAHNAJ BEGAM Female 26-08-2012 22 32 54 84

320261002192 ASHMITA GUPTA HARENDRA PRASAD RAJKALI DEVI Female 14-12-2013 25 29 54 85

320261006057 RAVI KISHAN SAH SRINARAYAN SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 25-03-2009 21 32 53 86

320261003186 KHURSHID ALAM MD NOOR ALAM SAMINA KHATOON Male 27-03-2012 26 27 53 87

320261002294 SAISTA KHATOON JABIR HUSSAIN NEMAT JAHAN Female 25-09-2011 25 27 52 88

320261002029 RAKHI KUMARI DHIRENDRA BHAGAT PINA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 28 23 51 89

320261003213 NAJIYA KHATUN MD SERAJ KHUSHBUN NESHA Female 01-01-2012 22 29 51 90

320261003187 SOMAIYA KHATOON MD NURAIN NAJDA KHATOON Female 25-12-2011 24 26 50 91

320261003179 MD ISHUF MD NASHIM NIKHAT PRAWEEN Male 05-08-2011 24 23 47 92

320261002291 CHANDANI BEGAM JABBAR ANSARI SABKA KHATOON Female 03-08-2011 21 23 44 93

320261005397 SUMAN KUMARI SHYAM BABU SAH GEETA DEVI Female 12-10-2011 12 26 38 94

320261002642 SUNDRY KUMARI MAHENDRA BHAGAT PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 12 26 38 95

320261003208 SAHINA KHATUN MD SAMIM ISRAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 4 31 35 96

320261001394 KARINA KUMARI BHOLA SAHANI ANITA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 10 24 34 97

320261003211 SAISTA JAHAN MD SAMSUDDIN AGRAHA KHATOON Female 01-07-2010 7 26 33 98

320261006109 SONAM KUMARI SUKAN CHAUDHRY CHANDA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 2 29 31 99
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320261001053 SHIKHA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 05-05-2011 65 47 112 1

320261004039 GUDIYA KUMARI OM PRAKASH PRASAD SUDHA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 55 50 105 2

320261004291 MAMTA KUMARI RAJKISHOR  PRASAD BOBI  DEVI Female 07-09-2011 50 50 100 3

320261001560 SONAKSHI KUMARI DADAN PRASAD
KUSHWAHA BHAGMANI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 51 46 97 4

320261006405 AALKA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 48 37 85 5

320261001418 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIKRANT SAHNI SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 42 32 74 6

320261005237 RUPLATA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 12-04-2013 27 47 74 7

320261002428 PIHU SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA GUNJA SHARMA Female 01-01-2013 35 38 73 8

320261003011 MUSKAN KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Female 16-03-2010 37 35 72 9

320261002070 SANJANA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 39 70 10

320261006122 PRIYANSHU RAJ SUMDEV SHARMA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 31 67 11

320261003108 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR SRIKANTI DEVI Female 22-04-2012 34 31 65 12

320261004013 SANDESH KUMAR NEMI RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 39 62 13

320261002255 MUNNA KUMAR HIRALAL SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 27 34 61 14

320261001338 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BALESHWAR BHAGAT NITU DEVI Female 11-04-2012 22 30 52 15

320261002475 KOMAL KUMARI KAMLESH SHARMA PRIYANSHU DEVI Female 27-11-2012 26 25 51 16

320261006046 RACHIT KUMAR SONU PANDIT MURTI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 14 34 48 17

320261002276 SURYAM KUMAR INDRAJIT MAHATO RAMBHA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 17 30 47 18
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320261006084 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 25-09-2013 66 62 128 1

320261002021 CHANCHAL RAJ DHARMENDRA THAKUR ENITA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 65 47 112 2

320261002414 PRITHWI KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD SAH ASHA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 57 54 111 3

320261002019 HARIOM KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 09-03-2013 51 55 106 4

320261004247 MANU KUMAR RAJESH DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 48 98 5

320261004522 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMKISHOR RAM URMILA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 44 52 96 6

320261006004 RAVI KUMAR SHYAMBIHARI RAUT SUGANDHI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 49 47 96 7

320261002086 RAHUL KUMAR DINESH YADAV LAL PARI DEVI Male 01-08-2011 44 48 92 8

320261005215 RISHABH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 26-11-2011 44 43 87 9

320261004464 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMBINAY SAH ALKA DEVI Male 27-03-2013 49 38 87 10

320261006468 NIRAJ KUMAR VISHAVAS MAHATO MAMTA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 36 50 86 11

320261005399 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI THAKUR PRATIMA DEVI Male 17-04-2013 48 38 86 12

320261001078 SANDESH KUMAR AJAY YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 42 81 13

320261003054 SUJAL KUMARI MANISHANKAR TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 43 80 14

320261004385 NANDAN KUMAR RAM BACHAN SITA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 36 43 79 15

320261002106 ARABUN NESHA ENAMUL HAQUE SAJMA KHATUN Female 12-08-2010 31 46 77 16

320261001461 SAKSHI KUMARI BIRESH RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 38 77 17

320261002203 SONU KUMAR HARI YADAV GAYATREE DEVI Male 06-04-2009 35 38 73 18

320261001416 JITU KUMAR BIKRAM BAITHA SUNAINA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 36 36 72 19

320261005292 AMIT KUMAR RAM SHALENDRA RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 09-01-2011 35 35 70 20

320261002107 DILSHAD AHAMAD ENAMUL HAQUE SAJMA KHATUN Male 02-02-2012 32 38 70 21

320261004118 ABHIMANYU KUMAR PRADEEP SHARMA RANJANA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 32 38 70 22

320261003204 MAINULLAH ALAM MD SAINULLAH DEVAN AJARA KHATOON Male 07-03-2010 31 37 68 23

320261002345 NUJAHAT JEBA JASMUDDIN JAHAN ARA Female 25-03-2012 26 42 68 24

320261001265 SHUSHMITA KUMARI ASHOK SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 27 39 66 25

320261004282 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH YADAV MODAKA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 31 34 65 26

320261001430 AJIT KUMAR BINOD SAH KALAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 35 64 27

320261003272 SAKIL ALAM MOHAMMAD ASIN NAJAMA KHATOON Male 10-05-2012 25 39 64 28

320261005344 SAJADA KHATUN SHEKH HASAMUDDIL HASEEANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 29

320261001036 SABANAM ARA AFTAB ALAM ANJUM ARA Female 01-01-2013 34 28 62 30

320261002512 MITHLESH KUMAR KISHORI PANDIT NIRU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 20 41 61 31

320261004051 LAKSHMAN KUMAR PANALA BHAGAT RUPKALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 39 61 32

320261003485 ARSHAD ALAM NAUSHAD ALAM GULAKATARA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 25 34 59 33

320261003400 JUBER HWARI MUSLIM MIYAN RUKSAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 22 37 59 34

320261002297 MD. ARMAN JAFIR ALAM ASAMA KHATOON Male 02-02-2010 28 31 59 35
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320261001466 RANJIT KUMAR BISUN DAS ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 36

320261005250 MAINUDIN ALAM SARFUDDIN MIYA BISMILA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 24 34 58 37

320261006271 MANU KUMAR UMESH PATEL CHOTI DEVI Male 06-05-2013 27 31 58 38

320261005353 MD GUDDU SHEKH TANAVIR KHAIRUN NESA Male 01-01-2012 24 33 57 39

320261004182 RAHUL KUMAR PUNILAL MAHTO VINITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 22 35 57 40

320261005340 AMABARI BEGAM SHEK MAJEED JAITUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 29 27 56 41

320261003193 GULABSA KHATUN MD RAIS SAKINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 28 28 56 42

320261004521 ADITYA KUMAR RAMKISHOR RAM URMILA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 16 40 56 43

320261006483 AFRINA JAHAN WAHID HUSSAIN JAYDA KHATOON Female 03-02-2014 19 37 56 44

320261005346 HASIBUL KHATUN SHEKH KEYAMUDDIN SHOBHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 28 27 55 45

320261005091 ARBAJ ALAM SAGIR DEVAN ASAMA KHATOON Male 02-04-2012 26 29 55 46

320261006272 MOHAN KUMAR UMESH PATEL CHOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 29 53 47

320261003320 AFSAR HUSSAIN MOZAHIR HUSSAIN SARATUN KHATOON Male 10-10-2012 23 30 53 48

320261002310 DHANANJAY KUMAR JAGDISH THAKUR SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 28 52 49

320261005249 JAINUDDIN ALAM SARFUDDIN MIYA BISMILA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 27 25 52 50

320261005341 SAMIR ALAM SHEKH ABADUL SAMSIDA KHATUN Male 10-06-2012 26 26 52 51

320261002340 ANUSHA PARWEEN JAMSID ALAM ISHARAT JAHAN Female 01-01-2012 24 27 51 52

320261004005 PRIYA KUMARI NAWALKISHOR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 21 29 50 53

320261005347 NASTAINA KHATOON SHEKH MUNNA MAJDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 24 25 49 54

320261003269 GULSABA KHATUN MOHAMAD MOMTAJ AMNA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 26 22 48 55

320261003371 IRFAN ALAM MUMTAJ RUKSHANA KHATOON Male 25-05-2011 22 25 47 56

320261002405 SANDESH KUMAR PATEL JITENDRA PATEL DEVANTI DEVI Male 17-12-2011 19 28 47 57

320261001357 GANESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 24 23 47 58

320261002311 PRIYA KUMARI JAGDISH THAKUR RESHMA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 19 26 45 59

320261006054 KHUSHBU KUMARI SRIKANT THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 07-03-2012 13 32 45 60

320261003403 LAYBANUR NABAB DEVAN NESHA KHATOON Female 20-03-2010 5 28 33 61

320261002341 JEBA JAMSID JAMSID ALAM ISHARAT JAHAN Female 01-01-2012 16 13 29 62
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320261002134 PRAKASH KUMAR GAMBHIRA SAH SITA DEVI Male 16-07-2009 76 58 134 1

320261004089 ADITYA KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR ANTIMA DEVI Male 21-12-2013 60 57 117 2

320261006198 MUNNA KUMAR SURESH PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 55 112 3

320261004050 PRUSHOTTAM KUMAR PALTU PRASAD PRABHA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 61 51 112 4

320261005329 SHIVANI KUMARI SHASHIKANT PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 24-03-2013 58 54 112 5

320261002181 PINKI KUMARI GURUPAD RAY SAVITRI DEVI Female 13-09-2012 53 56 109 6

320261001509 YUVRAJ KUMAR CHANDAN MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 47 55 102 7

320261003119 JYOTI KUMARI MANU RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 56 43 99 8

320261004200 ANUPAM  KUMAR RAJ KAPOOR PRASAD SONI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 55 43 98 9

320261006127 ARYAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR PRIYA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 47 45 92 10

320261004141 MANJEET KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 44 92 11

320261002154 SONAL KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 13-06-2012 48 43 91 12

320261004578 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMVINAY THAKUR LALMATI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 44 47 91 13

320261002045 BIKESH KUMAR DINANATH MUKHIYA SANTOSHI DEVI Male 20-11-2011 49 41 90 14

320261004114 DAULI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 45 90 15

320261006157 SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL SAH SHUSHILA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 45 44 89 16

320261005259 AJIT YADAV SARVDEV YADAV RENU DEVI Male 03-05-2011 48 39 87 17

320261001343 KISHAN KUMAR BALIRAM DUBEY NEHA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 41 46 87 18

320261001225 VISHVASH KUMAR DUBEY ARVIND DUBEY BABLI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 42 44 86 19

320261004517 RAJAN KUMAR RAMJI PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 42 44 86 20

320261005116 ARBAZ ALAM SALAHUDDIN ALAM KORAIYA KHATUN Male 19-01-2011 47 37 84 21

320261001169 VIKRAM KUMAR ANIL MAHTO NAINA DEVI Male 17-12-2011 41 43 84 22

320261004126 MOHIT KUMAR CHAURASIYA PRAKASH PRASAD
CHAURASIYA NEETU DEVI Male 09-01-2013 40 43 83 23

320261006005 SAWAN KUMAR SHYAMJI RAUT SANJU DEVI Male 25-03-2011 44 38 82 24

320261001364 AWNISH KUMAR BHAIRO LAL ANITA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 41 39 80 25

320261006415 KISHAN KUMAR VINAY SINGH UASHA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 36 43 79 26

320261002618 MIRA KUMARI LUTAN DAS LALITA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 45 34 79 27

320261003356 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 31 79 28

320261003284 CHANDANI KUMARI MOHAN CHAURASIYA SABITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 43 35 78 29

320261002507 DILKHUSH KUMAR KISHOR PASWAN ROSHNI KUMARI Male 09-11-2012 40 36 76 30

320261001424 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD DAS JAGI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 40 36 76 31

320261004165 SURAJ KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 16-05-2009 32 43 75 32

320261001075 KIRAN KUMARI AJAY YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 40 75 33

320261005099 ARBAJ MIYAN SAHEB MIYAN HASANTARA KHATOON Male 30-11-2012 36 39 75 34
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320261004350 REETA KUMARI RAKESH GOSOWAMI ABHA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 32 42 74 35

320261003411 DIPNARAYAN KUMAR NAGENDRA PASWAN RUMA DEVI Male 05-02-2014 37 37 74 36

320261005330 SALONI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN MAHTO DARPAN DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 35 73 37

320261003497 NISHANT KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Male 28-05-2012 42 31 73 38

320261004111 GAURAV KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR PARTIMA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 34 39 73 39

320261004469 ASHA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAH NIARMLA DEAVI Female 05-03-2012 43 29 72 40

320261006277 RAUNAK KUMAR UMESH PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 32 71 41

320261001088 SOHAM KUMAR AKHILESH KUSHWAHA PREMSHILA DEVI Male 16-09-2014 42 29 71 42

320261001273 ASARAF ALAM ASLAM ALAM SAKINA KHATOON Male 13-02-2010 31 39 70 43

320261002555 SAGAR KUMAR LAKSHMAN MAHATO RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 35 70 44

320261001351 GITA KUMARI BASANT THAKUR RANITA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 35 35 70 45

320261004497 PALLAVI KUMARI RAMESH SAH KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 30 40 70 46

320261004208 BAL KISHAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH ANTIMA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 33 35 68 47

320261005387 ALOK KUMAR SHRAVAN SAH LALSA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 41 27 68 48

320261001274 SARFUDDIN RAY ASMULLAH RAY ROBAIDA KHATOON Male 31-08-2012 37 31 68 49

320261003188 GUFRAN ALI MD NURUL HODA HUSNEARA Male 29-12-2012 35 33 68 50

320261001025 VIKASH KUMAR ACHCHELAL SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 35 68 51

320261002449 ANMOL KUMAR JYOTI MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 01-03-2013 32 36 68 52

320261003189 MAAZ ALI MD NURUZ ZAMA REHANA KHATOON Male 12-02-2014 27 40 67 53

320261004518 DIPU KUMAR RAMJI SAH DOLLY DEVI Male 02-07-2012 34 32 66 54

320261002620 DILKHUSH KUMAR MADAN KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 10-11-2010 32 33 65 55

320261001307 RUBI KHATOON BABUJAN GADI MANTI KHATOON Female 19-05-2009 29 34 63 56

320261006278 VIKASH KUMAR UMESH PRASAD PREMSHILA DEVI Male 31-12-2009 34 29 63 57

320261004380 RAJNISH KUMAR RAKESH YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 34 63 58

320261003233 SAHINA KHATUN MD. ASRAF BUSRA KHATOON Female 07-05-2012 23 39 62 59

320261005243 GOLU KUMAR  YADAV SANTOSH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 03-06-2013 24 37 61 60

320261005214 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 09-06-2013 33 27 60 61

320261001087 SAURABH KUMAR AKHILESH KUSHWAHA PREMSHILA DEVI Male 23-09-2013 29 31 60 62

320261003012 SONI KUMARI MAHESH MAHATO SOMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 30 57 63

320261002284 ROKASANA KHATUN ISHHAK MIYA TAJREHANA KHATUN Female 12-12-2012 20 37 57 64

320261005062 HUSNERA KHATUN ROZMOHAMMAD MIYA LALMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 30 56 65

320261005357 ARPAN SAH SHIV KUMAR SAH PREMSHILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 21 35 56 66

320261004466 MANNU KUMAR RAMBRIKSH PASWAN RABITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 23 33 56 67

320261005054 ARCHNA KUMARI RISHI PASWAN MANORAMA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 25 31 56 68

320261002050 UJJWAL KUMAR DINDAYAL SAH CHAMPA DEVI Male 20-04-2009 26 29 55 69
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320261002330 SIMARAN KHATUN JALALUDIN ANSARI SABRUN NESA Female 05-05-2011 29 26 55 70

320261006083 MOHIT KUMAR SUBODH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 11-12-2012 26 29 55 71

320261001339 KHUSHI KUMARI BALESHWAR KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 16-01-2013 22 33 55 72

320261005136 CHANDANI KUMARI SANDEEP PRASAD MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 26 52 73

320261005132 KHUSHI KHATOON SAMSHUL HAUDA AFSANA KHATOON Female 09-09-2011 19 31 50 74

320261002253 LADDU KUMAR HIRALAL MAHATO SHAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 28 50 75

320261005080 SAHANA KHATOON SABIR ANSARI TANZILA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 25 23 48 76

320261004325 SONIKA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Female 31-08-2011 19 26 45 77
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320261003406 AASIM HAIDAR NAFIS HAIDAR SHAYISTA PARVEEN Male 16-03-2013 78 50 128 1

320261006101 ESANI RANI SUGRIV PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Female 06-07-2013 60 49 109 2

320261001083 AADITYA KUMAR PANDEY AJIT KUMAR PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY Male 20-02-2012 57 48 105 3

320261003053 RAONAK RAJ MANISH YADAV SANGITA KUMARI Male 06-08-2012 34 50 84 4

320261001530 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANNU DAS MANJU DEVI Male 12-05-2011 42 38 80 5

320261004163 PALAK KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 39 77 6

320261001203 PRIYA KUMARI APPU RAY NITU DEVI Female 20-10-2011 31 43 74 7

320261005366 ADITY PRIYA SHIVA KANT PRIYANKA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 39 34 73 8

320261003038 PALLVI RAJ MANAVENDRA KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 35 37 72 9

320261006107 RAVI KUMAR SUJEET SAH RINKU DEVI Male 21-07-2012 32 39 71 10

320261006086 VIRAJ KUMAR SUBODH SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 27 42 69 11

320261003343 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN ANJU DEVI Male 19-08-2011 41 27 68 12

320261004414 SONAM KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR
BAITHA REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 30 63 13

320261001538 CHANDANI KUMARI CHHOTELAL DAS REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 36 61 14

320261005306 SOHEB ALAM SHAMSAD MIYAN MORIYAM KHATOON Male 25-12-2009 21 39 60 15

320261006365 SONAPATI KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 31 58 16

320261006144 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL MAHATO PHOOLJHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 28 58 17

320261002296 NAJIYA PRAWIN JAFAR ALI HAJARA PRAWIN Female 01-01-2013 25 33 58 18

320261006363 RAJKUMAR MAHTO VIJAY MAHTO SEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 31 56 19

320261004103 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRABHU PANDIT KALAWATI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 25 29 54 20

320261002431 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 22 30 52 21

320261006424 KUMKUM KUMARI VINOD KUMAR DAS CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 32 52 22

320261004496 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 33 51 23

320261004423 CHHOTI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR DUBEY SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 23 25 48 24

320261005090 CHANDANI KUMARI SAGAR PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 30-12-2012 25 20 45 25

320261004437 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMBABU MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 11 33 44 26

320261004454 SIBU KUMARI RAMBABU THAKUR SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 21 38 27
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320261006126 ADARSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 15-07-2013 58 47 105 1

320261005289 SHAGUFTA PRAVEEN SHAJAD HUSSAIN SABANA KHATUN Female 15-08-2013 43 55 98 2

320261005039 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD
KUSHAWAHA USHA PRIYA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 53 43 96 3

320261002400 SHANTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 31 47 78 4

320261003151 MD MASIULLAH MD HARUN RASEED HASIBA KHATOON Male 15-09-2013 40 38 78 5

320261006121 VISHWJEET KUMAR SUMAN TIWARI PINKI TIWARI Male 07-07-2014 33 35 68 6

320261006186 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARI DHANMANTI  DEVI Male 22-08-2009 29 38 67 7

320261004086 RABIYA PARWEZ PARWEZ ALAM HUSNEARA KHATOON Female 08-05-2011 29 38 67 8

320261002282 SUMAIYA PRAVEEN IRSHAD ALAM MARIYAM KHATAM Female 20-08-2013 31 35 66 9

320261003379 RUPESH KUMAR MUNILAL THAKUR SIMA DEVI Male 25-07-2014 25 37 62 10

320261001511 SUDHA KUMARI CHANDAN SAHANI SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 28 48 11

320261004476 SUJIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAUDHARI LILAWATI DEVI Male 05-06-2009 20 27 47 12

320261006030 VIKASH KUMAR SONALAL CHAUDHARI SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 22 47 13

320261001198 NAINA KUMARI ANUP SAHNI RAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 12 19 31 14
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320261001322 VIDYANAND KUMAR BADHRI SAH TETARI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 68 58 126 1

320261001475 AKASH KUMAR BRAJKISHORE YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 67 56 123 2

320261005180 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY SAH RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 52 118 3

320261003492 CHANDANI KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR YADAV RIMA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 60 52 112 4

320261006117 RANDHIR KUMAR SUKHLAL SAHNI SANJHARIYA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 54 56 110 5

320261004137 ANUSHKA PRIYA PRAMOD KUMAR SAHNI PUJA KUMARI Female 29-07-2011 52 56 108 6

320261005375 PRINCE KUMAR SHIVNATH SAH RANI DEVI Male 07-04-2012 60 48 108 7

320261002372 ADITYA KUMAR JAYPRAKASH
CHAUDHARY RANI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 65 42 107 8

320261002174 MD IRFAN ALI GULAM MUSTAFA NASIMA KHATOON Male 27-09-2011 55 51 106 9

320261004311 AAMBI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD RITU KUMARI Female 08-07-2012 59 45 104 10

320261004320 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU GOSAI SIMA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 53 49 102 11

320261005092 DEEPAK KUMAR SAGRIT SAHNI PRABHA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 54 46 100 12

320261005184 PAWAN KUMAR SANJAY SAH LALITA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 56 43 99 13

320261004125 ANSHIKA KUMARI PRAKASH PANDEY RIMA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 51 45 96 14

320261006214 PUSHPA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 49 43 92 15

320261003395 SONU KUMAR MUNNA RAY RUNA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 48 42 90 16

320261001070 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY SAHANI URMILA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 45 42 87 17

320261002486 SULEKHA KUMARI KANHAIYALAL SAHANI RITA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 43 43 86 18

320261005288 ABHIJIT KUMAR SHAILENDRA SINGH PINKU DEVI Male 22-05-2011 36 49 85 19

320261003464 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 40 45 85 20

320261006180 KIRAN KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI ABHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 39 45 84 21

320261005147 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI Male 27-05-2012 38 43 81 22

320261006112 MAYANK KUMAR SUKESH PRASAD SUMAN GUPTA Male 30-08-2012 40 40 80 23

320261004290 ADITYA KUMAR RAJIV SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 04-05-2010 32 47 79 24

320261002225 AYUSHI BHARTI HARISHANKAR BHARTI PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 38 40 78 25

320261006254 ARYAN KUMAR UMASHANKAR BAITHA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 46 32 78 26

320261004550 MANISHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SAHANI DEVLAT DEVI Female 21-11-2012 42 35 77 27

320261006452 RAJIV KUMAR VIRBHADRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 33 77 28

320261005337 AMIT KUMAR SHAYAM KANT RAI CHUMKAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 35 76 29

320261002586 BEAUTY KUMARI LALBABU KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 39 35 74 30

320261001162 PALAK KUMARI ANIL KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 30 43 73 31

320261001579 NANDANI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH DOLLY DEVI Female 27-04-2012 35 36 71 32

320261002002 KUNAL KUMAR DHARAMVIR YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 03-07-2013 37 32 69 33

320261004168 RACHNA KUMARI PREM KUMAR RAY KAPINDARI DEVI Female 15-04-2011 33 34 67 34
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320261003052 MUSKAN KUMARI MANISH PATEL TUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 34 67 35

320261005239 VICKY KUMAR SANTOSH SAH CHANCHALA DEVI Male 20-02-2011 33 32 65 36

320261001524 RAGANI KUMARI CHANDRIKA MANJHI KAMANI DEVI Female 20-12-2013 22 43 65 37

320261001279 SURAJ KUMAR AVADHESH RAY RUBBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 29 64 38

320261005046 NATASHA KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 32 32 64 39

320261002008 VIPIN KUMAR DHARMENDRA BHARTI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 42 62 40

320261002581 PRITI KUMARI LALAN SAH INDU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 31 31 62 41

320261006140 TUNNI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH NIKY DEVI Female 11-10-2012 26 36 62 42

320261001002 MAUSAM KUMARI AALOK KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 28 33 61 43

320261001308 ANMIKA KUMARI BABULAL DAS RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 31 61 44

320261002560 KAMAL KUMAR LAL BABU SAH RINA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 33 27 60 45

320261006414 MUSKAN KUMARI VINAY RAY BHAWANI DEVI Female 08-01-2013 26 34 60 46

320261006042 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SONELAL MANJHI MINA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 27 59 47

320261002360 SATYAM KUMAR JAYACHANDRA RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 27 32 59 48

320261004534 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAMODH BAITHA KIRAN DEVI Female 21-08-2011 24 34 58 49

320261002248 AYUSH KUMAR HIND KESHRI RAY RITA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 22 34 56 50

320261002601 RAJA KUMAR LALDEV ROY KIRAN DEVI Male 31-01-2012 28 28 56 51

320261005002 NANDANI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 23 32 55 52

320261005334 NIDHI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH CHANDRA KANT DEVI Female 02-10-2012 25 29 54 53

320261002199 RIBHA KUMARI HARENDRA RAY NILAM DEVI Female 05-02-2011 23 30 53 54

320261003174 APSANA KHATOON MD MUMTAJ RAVIYA KHATOON Female 05-02-2012 29 24 53 55

320261004422 MAMTA KUMARI RAMANEK BHARTI BINDHU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 23 30 53 56

320261002516 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR KRIPA NAND RAY PREMA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 21 31 52 57

320261005022 RAJIV KUMAR RATNESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 20 31 51 58

320261002018 SONAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 24 25 49 59

320261003013 NAVEEN KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 04-05-2008 14 34 48 60

320261001235 VINDU KUMAR ARVIND RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 02-01-2010 16 32 48 61

320261002300 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAGARNATH RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 08-02-2012 19 25 44 62

320261002579 GULSHAN KUMAR LALAN RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 10 33 43 63

320261006463 MUNNI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY BEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 26 42 64

320261004537 ANJALI KUMARI RAMPRATAP RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 23 40 65

320261004093 ANCHALA KUMARI PINTU BHARTI SANJU DEVI Female 20-05-2010 15 22 37 66

320261005198 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 28-01-2011 8 29 37 67

320261005178 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY RAY SATYA NIRALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 12 13 25 68

320261005398 PRINCE KUMAR SHYAM BALAK SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 3 14 17 69
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320261003275 MOHAMMAD ZISHAN MOHAMMAD IBRAR KHURSHIDA KHATUN Male 01-07-2011 72 51 123 1

320261002099 GAURAV ANAND DWARIKA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 70 49 119 2

320261004357 RAHUL RAJ RAKESH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 16-05-2012 61 52 113 3

320261006359 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH IMA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 56 53 109 4

320261001030 SWATI SINGH ADARSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 58 49 107 5

320261002313 ANKU KUMAR JAGNARAYAN SAH NILU DEVI Male 20-08-2011 46 55 101 6

320261003361 KARISHMA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 54 44 98 7

320261001250 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SANJEETA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 46 47 93 8

320261005350 MD SOWAIL ALAM SHEKH NEZAMUDDIN ANJUM ARA Male 08-02-2011 34 56 90 9

320261004322 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SUNDRAM DEVI Female 21-05-2012 47 42 89 10

320261002533 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 03-01-2012 47 41 88 11

320261002191 SUNIDHI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH BABY RANI Female 22-02-2012 42 44 86 12

320261001495 ABHISHEK KUMAR BULET SAH CHANDANI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 41 42 83 13

320261004278 SUNDARM KUMAR RAJESH SAH MANJU DEVI Male 20-12-2012 41 42 83 14

320261002379 RAUSHAN KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SINGH MALTI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 43 38 81 15

320261001267 RUPAM KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA CHANDA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 40 40 80 16

320261006375 BINDU KUMARI VIJAY RAM FULMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 46 80 17

320261003338 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SAGANTI DEVI Male 07-04-2013 36 43 79 18

320261001212 HAMID RAJA ARMAN ANSARI MOBINA KHATUN Male 13-07-2014 44 34 78 19

320261003125 SAHISTA PRAVEEN MATIULLAH ANSARI KHUDAIYA KHATOON Female 08-05-2012 35 40 75 20

320261003076 AKASH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 37 38 75 21

320261004309 SHUBU KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO HEWANTI DEVI Male 28-02-2014 31 44 75 22

320261001156 KUNAL KUMAR ANIL BAITHA KANTI DEVI Male 02-10-2010 39 35 74 23

320261003232 NAHIDA TRANNUM MD. ANWAR ALAM RUKHSHANA PRAVEEN Female 29-11-2012 40 33 73 24

320261005276 SWETA SUMAN SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SHOBHA RANI Female 21-05-2013 36 37 73 25

320261002604 MERAJ ANSARI LALMOHAMMAD MIYA AFSANA KHATOON Male 06-08-2008 33 39 72 26

320261005166 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 41 70 27

320261002631 TARUN KUMAR MADHURENDRA KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Male 25-10-2012 30 40 70 28

320261005159 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 22-05-2013 28 42 70 29

320261003362 SHWETA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 30 40 70 30

320261003391 RUPWANTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 36 33 69 31

320261006036 AARYAN KUMAR SONALAL SAH SHRIKANTI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 33 36 69 32

320261003064 NIBHA KUMARI MANOJ BAITHA USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 33

320261003450 RITIK KUMAR NANDLAL THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 31 37 68 34
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320261002256 PRITI KUMARI HIRALAL SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 31 68 35

320261003101 ROHAN KUMAR MANOJ SAH KRISHNAVATI DEVI Male 03-10-2010 33 34 67 36

320261001231 NAINA KUMARI ARVIND MANDAL SHILA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 27 40 67 37

320261001132 NARGISH KHATOON AMIN ANSARI HASBUN NESA Female 03-03-2012 27 39 66 38

320261001355 DIPESH KUMAR BHADAI BAITHA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 35 65 39

320261004324 VIDYA PRAKASH RAJU KUMAR SUNDRAM DEVI Male 22-09-2011 30 35 65 40

320261006073 VIKASH KUMAR SUBHASH THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 32 32 64 41

320261006420 ARYAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 39 25 64 42

320261004169 MADHU KUMARI PREM KUMAR SAH GEYANTI DEVI Female 05-04-2013 36 28 64 43

320261003321 SALINA KHATOON MOZAHIR MIYAN BEGAM KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 44

320261001523 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDRA RAM HEWANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 28 62 45

320261003488 KARAN KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR BAITHA LAL KUMARI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 35 27 62 46

320261003381 GULNAJ KHATOON MUNNA ANSARI FAMIDA NESHA Female 01-01-2013 33 29 62 47

320261006049 ABDUL KALAM SRFULLAH ANSARI RUBI KHATOON Male 11-05-2009 27 34 61 48

320261004432 VINITA KUMARI RAMAYAN YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 24 37 61 49

320261001358 AKHILESH KUMAR BHAGNARAYAN BAITHA SUSHILA DEVI Male 30-06-2010 23 36 59 50

320261003085 ARJUN KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 34 25 59 51

320261002454 ANTIMA KUMARI KAILASH RAM ANGURA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 29 59 52

320261003015 KAMALESH KUMAR MAHESH RAM SHARDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 31 58 53

320261004425 MITHLESH KUMAR RAMASHANKAR SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 18 40 58 54

320261006473 RANJAN KUMAR VISHWANATH PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 23 34 57 55

320261002094 NEHA KUMARI DUGGI PASWAN PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 30 57 56

320261001084 HASAN TARA AJULLAH ANSARI JAYEDA KHATOON Female 19-01-2012 23 34 57 57

320261001486 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA BRIJKISHOR SHARMA RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 33 57 58

320261002447 SAMIR ANSARI JUNAID ANSARI SAHINA KHATOON Male 04-06-2010 25 31 56 59

320261004284 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESHWAR RAM RUPWANTI DEVI Male 18-06-2010 20 36 56 60

320261002033 SUMAN KUMAR DHRUV MAHTO MUNNA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 23 32 55 61

320261003478 SAMIR ALAM NASIR MIYAN NAJBOON KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 22 33 55 62

320261004281 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH YADAV FULSAGAR DEVI Female 25-03-2010 27 27 54 63

320261001082 DILSHAD AJIM HUSSAIN NAZRA KHATOON Male 15-08-2008 19 33 52 64

320261002164 ANUSHKA BHARTI GUDDU KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Female 26-01-2012 21 31 52 65

320261003342 SAWANI KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT SHREEMATI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 29 23 52 66

320261001202 BEBY KHATOON ANWAR MIYAN MADINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 21 30 51 67

320261006226 SHIVAM KUMAR TARAK PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 15-02-2012 26 24 50 68

320261002250 PRAMOD KUMAR HIRA THAKUR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 20 30 50 69

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURBI CHAMPARAN  |  Page 101  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 74

Merit List For Model School
District: PURBI CHAMPARAN     Block: TURKAULIA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320261004232 MANISH KUMAR RAJENDRA PANDIT RAMAWATI DEVI Male 02-05-2010 22 27 49 70

320261004244 SUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH BAITHA DEVSHILA DEVI Male 07-06-2011 21 26 47 71

320261004239 SURAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 04-09-2010 21 24 45 72

320261002035 RUPESH KUMAR DHUPNRAYAN THAKUR RIMA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 14 23 37 73

320261002187 SAKSHI KUMARI HARE RAM MAHTO SHILPI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 7 20 27 74
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320262701057 SAKSHI PRIYA AJIT KUMAR BISHWAS KAVITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 58 44 102 1

320262704175 SACHIN MAHALDAR RANJIT MAHALDAR BAUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 42 95 2

320262704279 SONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 43 92 3

320262702195 SWATI KUMARI KHAGESH KUMAR GAURI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 47 41 88 4

320262701078 RUCHI KUMARI AMAN VISHWAS RAJDHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 49 84 5

320262704174 DHONI KUMAR RANJIT MAHALDAR BAUBI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 37 38 75 6

320262704346 RITU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJAK FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 7

320262703439 SANJIT KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR YADAV RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 36 71 8

320262705019 MITHHI KUMARI SHYAM LAL MAHALDAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 38 68 9

320262701222 KARINA KUMARI BABALU MAHALDAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 28 66 10

320262701360 NIDHI KUMARI BISHNU KUMAR
MAHALDAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 34 31 65 11

320262703160 NOOR KAUSHAR MD SHAKIR MEHNAZ KHATOON Female 30-04-2010 32 31 63 12

320262705148 ANUSHKA KUMARI SURENDRA SAH AHILYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 33 63 13

320262701347 MADHU KUMARI BINOD SAH JHUBARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 29 59 14

320262701115 DIKSHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 23 36 59 15

320262701076 NIKHIL KUMAR ALOK KUMAR PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Male 19-08-2012 19 39 58 16

320262704009 FARIDA RAHIL BIBI SHABANA Female 01-01-2013 31 27 58 17

320262701027 JAYNITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR BISHWAS YASHODA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 31 26 57 18

320262704414 NANDANI KUMARI SHANKAR VISHWAS NIRJALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 36 56 19

320262704386 AMARJIT KUMAR MAHALDAR SHAMBHU MAHALDAR PURNI Male 01-01-2012 24 31 55 20

320262701210 MINAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK VISHWAS BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 28 54 21

320262703208 PRIYA KUMARI MOHAN LAL SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 25 53 22

320262705030 VANSRAJ KUMAR YADAV SHYAMSUNDAR YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 31 53 23

320262705152 KHUSHBU KUMARI SURESH MAHALDAR KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 20 52 24

320262703449 AMAN KUMAR PRAKASH VISHWAS RINKI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 22 30 52 25

320262705149 KHUSHABOO KUMARI SURENDRA VISHWAS NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 27 51 26

320262705026 VIKRAM KUMAR THAKUR SHYAM THAKUR RUPA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 26 24 50 27

320262703096 SHAGUFTA MD AZHAR MUSARRAT JAHAN Female 28-02-2012 16 32 48 28

320262703133 RUBI MD MASKUR ALAM ZEBA Female 12-11-2012 22 24 46 29

320262701334 RANI KUMARI BIMLAL YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 19 40 30

320262703157 SUMMAYYA MD SARQUE HUSSAIN MUSARRAT Female 01-01-2013 10 30 40 31

320262705242 PRAVESH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV KISHANI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 15 24 39 32

320262701348 PAWAN KUMAR SAH BINOD SAH JHUBARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 22 39 33

320262703100 NAJREEN KHATOON MD GAYAS AMIRA Female 08-08-2012 8 28 36 34
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320262701495 MANISH KUMAR PANDIT DIPAK KUMAR PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 46 111 1

320262702173 ADITYA KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 25-12-2010 66 44 110 2

320262701008 SHAMS AGHAZ ABDUL SAMAD SHAHINA BEGAM Male 13-05-2012 59 49 108 3

320262703494 PRINCE RAJ PRITOSH KUMAR DAS RANJEETA DAS Male 30-05-2012 61 43 104 4

320262704424 RAVI KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 57 39 96 5

320262704401 KHUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR LAL GHOSH BAWITA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 51 34 85 6

320262702165 SATYAM KUMAR DAS KAMAL KISHOR DAS SUDHNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 46 84 7

320262705157 SHAKTI KUMAR YADAV SURYA KUMAR YADAV JULI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 43 37 80 8

320262701494 SUNITA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR DAS TAPOSHI DEVI Female 25-05-2012 43 34 77 9

320262705225 RAMU KUMAR CHAUPAL VIJAY KUMAR CHAUPAL GITA DEVI Male 26-10-2009 30 42 72 10

320262702070 DIPTI RANI HARESH KUMAR YADAV SIMPAL DEVI Female 20-07-2011 35 37 72 11

320262701303 AMIT LAL CHOPAL BHARAT CHOPAL SHILA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 38 34 72 12

320262704280 SUCHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 20-11-2011 45 27 72 13

320262701293 AANCHAL KUMARI BASU CHOUPAL POOJA KUMARI Female 01-09-2011 40 31 71 14

320262701003 NEELAM NAAZ ABDUL BAHID SABISTA KHATUN Female 23-08-2011 33 35 68 15

320262705167 SURAJ KUMAR CHOUPAL TEB KUMAR CHOUPAL ANJANI DEVI Male 19-11-2011 33 35 68 16

320262702064 BEAUTY KUMARI GURU GOVIND SAH RANI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 37 29 66 17

320262701361 SUNIL KUMAR CHOPAL BISTO LAL CHOPAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 09-08-2008 35 30 65 18

320262704018 ANUSIYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 38 27 65 19

320262704091 SONAM KUMARI RAJU CHAUPAL TILA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 29 30 59 20

320262704364 PALLAVI KUMARI SAPAN KUMAR BISWAS PUNAM DEVI Female 20-10-2011 20 39 59 21

320262703382 GANGAMANI KUMARI PARMESHWAR LAL
CHOUPAL CHUNCHUNI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 24 33 57 22

320262703459 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR DAS ANAMIKA KUMARI Female 30-05-2011 30 26 56 23

320262702203 SITESH KUMAR PANDIT KRATIK PANDIT BABLI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 32 23 55 24

320262703004 SANDIPA KUMARI MANOJ HARIJAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 25 26 51 25

320262705274 SANGITA KUMARI VINOD MAHALDAR ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 25 48 26

320262702068 DILNAZ BEGAM HAJARI SHAMIMA BEGAM Female 01-01-2010 14 30 44 27

320262701261 ANCHAL KUMARI BABUL LAL HARIJAN RINKU HARIJAN Female 26-06-2011 16 27 43 28

320262703158 KASHAF NAAZ MD SHAHID AVEDA KHATOON Female 01-02-2013 13 26 39 29
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320262701324 ANSHU KUMAR BIJENDRA RAM REKHA KUMARI Male 02-12-2011 36 40 76 1

320262703474 RAJA KUMAR PRAMOD SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 46 74 2

320262702126 RUCHI KUMARI JITENDRA KARMAKAR SABITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 39 32 71 3

320262704271 DIWAKAR KARMKAR SANJAY KUMAR KARMKAR BIMLA DEVI Male 20-02-2010 27 39 66 4
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320262704167 SUMAN KUMAR RANJIT GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-04-2010 75 65 140 1

320262701186 RAHUL KUMAR ARVIND YADAV CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 75 62 137 2

320262705045 ANAND KUMAR SIPEN KUMAR YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 13-03-2012 74 61 135 3

320262705046 SUHANI KUMARI SIRDHAR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 18-07-2012 75 58 133 4

320262705223 PIHU PRIYA VIJAY KUMAR KUMARI MAMTA Female 19-05-2012 73 58 131 5

320262705044 ROHIT KUMAR SIPAN YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 71 60 131 6

320262703090 MD ASJAD ALAM MD ARSAD ALAM NASEEMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 67 59 126 7

320262704407 ASHWINI KUMARI SHANKAR PRASAD YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 18-10-2012 77 49 126 8

320262705285 SUDHANSU KUMAR VIRENDRA SAH BABLI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 62 62 124 9

320262703273 SHIVAM KUMAR NARAYAN SAH RAMPYARI DEVI Male 24-11-2011 68 47 115 10

320262703210 ASHMA PRAWEEN MOHMAD SHAHIN AKHTAR TARANUM PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2012 69 46 115 11

320262703271 CHHAVI KUMARI NARAYAN AGRWAL PUJA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 72 43 115 12

320262701178 SAGUN KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR JAISWAL DEZY DEVI Female 20-12-2011 61 53 114 13

320262702117 ANAT KUMAR JAYKUMAR YADAV TETARI DEVI Male 02-06-2011 63 50 113 14

320262703492 PRASHANT KUMAR PREMSHANKAR ENDU RANI Male 30-03-2012 67 46 113 15

320262701273 PRERNA KUMARI BAIKUNTH JHA MANITA KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 60 53 113 16

320262701060 KHUSHBU SUMAN AJIT KUMAR SUMAN SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 62 49 111 17

320262701224 BIPIN KUMAR BABLU DAS SARITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 56 55 111 18

320262705294 ANKUSH KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR SAH RUBI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 60 50 110 19

320262703379 SHANTNU KUMAR GUPTA PARAS KUMAR GUPTA GUNJAN KUMARI Male 15-04-2012 57 51 108 20

320262703421 NANDANI KUMARI PINTU YADAV SAMTA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 62 46 108 21

320262703145 SONAM MD RAKIV SHAMALA Female 20-09-2011 57 50 107 22

320262703286 JAY KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RASHMI KUMARI Male 02-11-2013 66 39 105 23

320262704159 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR BHAGAT SUMAN DEVI Female 05-03-2012 62 41 103 24

320262701160 AYUSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY ARUN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KAVITA KUMARI Male 20-09-2012 55 47 102 25

320262704084 ASHISH KUMAR RAJKISHOR PODDAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 60 41 101 26

320262705193 SAURABH KUMAR UMESH MEHTA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 40 101 27

320262704146 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-04-2011 60 41 101 28

320262702053 NEHA KUMARI GOPI ROY MUNNI DEVI Female 26-01-2010 56 44 100 29

320262705016 PRIYANSHU RAJ SHUBHANKAR RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 18-07-2013 49 50 99 30

320262701116 VIKESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 12-01-2011 50 48 98 31

320262705031 MANISH KUMAR SHYAMSUNDRA MEHTA SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 38 97 32

320262701246 OM KUMAR BABLU RAUT ASHA KUMARI Male 21-11-2011 52 45 97 33

320262703380 PRATIBHA KUMARI PARAS KUMAR RAJ RENUKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 44 97 34
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320262705048 RAJA KUMAR MANDAL SIYARAM MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 54 97 35

320262701172 BIKASH KUMAR ARUN SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 53 44 97 36

320262701213 RAJU KUMAR AVADH LAL MANDAL TETRI DEVI Male 06-02-2009 51 45 96 37

320262705113 PRITI RANI SUNIL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 51 45 96 38

320262702200 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 44 52 96 39

320262702034 MD SHADAB ANWER GHULAM HASNAIN
QUAMAR SHAMMA PRAVIN Male 10-09-2012 52 43 95 40

320262701152 LALAN KUMAR SAH ARJUN SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 45 94 41

320262704131 AVDHESH KUMAR RAMESH MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 53 41 94 42

320262703293 KRISHNA NAYAN KUMAR GUPTA SHRUTI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 47 47 94 43

320262702125 PRIYANKA KUMARI JITENDER MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 44 49 93 44

320262701432 RAMAN KUMAR DEVNARAYAN SAH DHANESHWARI DEVI Male 03-10-2011 45 48 93 45

320262702061 SUNIL KUMAR GULABCHAND SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 49 44 93 46

320262701282 SAKSHI KUMARI BAMBAM BAHARDAR SANGITA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 49 44 93 47

320262701249 RONAK KUMAR BABLU SHANI MALTI DEVI Male 10-11-2012 50 42 92 48

320262701195 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 49 43 92 49

320262704156 PUJA KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 05-04-2010 44 47 91 50

320262702224 SAKSHI KUMARI KUSUM LAL MEHTA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 41 91 51

320262704212 ARYAN KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH GURYA DEVI Male 01-06-2011 48 42 90 52

320262704020 PRAGATI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 47 43 90 53

320262702109 SHAFIK AHAMD JASIM UDDIN MARYAM KHATUN Male 01-06-2011 34 54 88 54

320262703322 MAMTA KUMARI NITYANAND YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 06-11-2012 49 39 88 55

320262703093 SABABUL HAQ MD ASHIQUE ALAM RUBEDA KHATUN Male 02-01-2016 44 44 88 56

320262705199 SHRIKANT KUMAR UMESH YADAV SHILIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 50 87 57

320262704093 NISHA KUMARI RAJU SHARMA ANAMIKA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 41 46 87 58

320262703163 MD SHAD ANWER MD TAHIR ANSARI NUJHAT KHATOON Male 01-01-2008 44 42 86 59

320262705155 PRINS KUMAR SURESH MEHTA RUBI DEVI Male 11-11-2011 46 40 86 60

320262701045 KUMARI RANI GUPTA AJAY SAH RUPAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 51 35 86 61

320262704103 AMARJEET KUMAR RAKESH YADAV LIFA DEVI Male 16-06-2013 41 45 86 62

320262704147 RONAK KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL ANUPRIYA KUMARI Male 07-10-2010 40 44 84 63

320262703122 SHAHIN PRAVEEN MD JAMSHED BAITHA NASIMA BANO Female 27-05-2011 46 38 84 64

320262701113 CHAHAT GUPTA ANIL GUPTA SUMAN BHARTI Female 19-01-2012 35 49 84 65

320262702237 RAVI KUMAR RAJ LALAN KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 11-05-2011 39 44 83 66

320262704107 ROSHAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 44 39 83 67

320262701459 ARTI KUMARI DILCHAND MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 17-06-2013 39 44 83 68
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320262701404 DIKSHIT KUMAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD
MEHTA PREMLATA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 39 43 82 69

320262705296 DHEERAJ KUMAR YUGAL KISHOR CHANDAN DEVI Male 08-08-2013 41 41 82 70

320262703148 MD SAHZAD ALAM MD SAHABUDDON RANI GEGAM Male 01-01-2010 35 46 81 71

320262704253 KARAN KUMAR SAJAN KR YADAV MALA DEVI Male 01-07-2010 46 35 81 72

320262701216 SITANSHU BHARDWAJ AVDHESH KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA KUMARI Male 21-12-2011 44 37 81 73

320262703064 PRIYA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR YADAV SONY DEVI Female 22-08-2012 45 36 81 74

320262701351 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR YADAV SHASHI PRABHA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 43 38 81 75

320262703010 SATISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 45 81 76

320262701180 AASHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR TANTI SASEETA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 45 36 81 77

320262703029 NITISH KUMAR MANOJ MEHTA LAXMI DEVI Male 09-08-2009 45 35 80 78

320262701164 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 30-12-2011 43 37 80 79

320262705128 SANTOSH KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL PRITI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 36 44 80 80

320262704109 ANNU KUMARI RAMAKANT SAH CHANDAN DEVI Female 25-05-2012 38 42 80 81

320262704230 ADARSH ANAND RUPESH KUMAR DEZI DEVI Male 30-01-2014 42 38 80 82

320262703395 OMDIP KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV CHANDAN DEVI Male 01-02-2012 49 30 79 83

320262703057 RAMAN KUMAR MANTOSH  RAJAK NITU DEVI Male 30-03-2012 32 47 79 84

320262701143 NANDANI KUMARI ANUJ SAH SHIROMANI DEVI Female 18-09-2013 39 40 79 85

320262703189 ANJALI KUMARI MITHLESH MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 39 78 86

320262704214 PALLAVI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 41 37 78 87

320262703219 RUCHI RAJ MUKESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 24-07-2011 35 43 78 88

320262703176 PRANSHU KUMAR MITHALESH RAJAK LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 35 43 78 89

320262704041 RUPAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MEENA DEVVI Female 22-08-2012 42 36 78 90

320262701067 KISHAN KUMAR AKHILESH SAH CHANDANI DEVI Male 30-10-2012 48 30 78 91

320262702009 ABHINANDAN KUMAR FULESHWAR PANDIT MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 41 77 92

320262703464 RONAK KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 16-02-2016 43 34 77 93

320262701425 ABHILASHA KUMARI DEEPAK SAH JULI DEVI Female 05-06-2011 34 42 76 94

320262702042 RESHMI KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL NAVITA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 38 38 76 95

320262701394 NISHU KUMARI CHANDAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 40 36 76 96

320262704144 PALLAVI PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 25-10-2013 39 37 76 97

320262704342 BHAWANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RANI KUMARI JAISAVAL Female 28-09-2012 33 42 75 98

320262705059 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBHASH SAH SUNITA SAH Male 30-09-2012 40 35 75 99

320262701392 AMIT KUMAR CHANDAN YADAV NITU DEVI Male 02-04-2013 44 31 75 100

320262704029 PRIYA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 30-09-2011 41 33 74 101

320262701418 RASHMI KUMARI DAYA SHANKAR MEHTA BABY KUMARI Female 22-12-2011 32 42 74 102
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320262703433 ANJU KUMARI PRADEEP SHARMA KOSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 29 44 73 103

320262705236 SALANI KUMARI VIJAY SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 34 73 104

320262704110 SUMAN BHAGAT RAMAN KUMAR BHAGAT CHUMKI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 31 42 73 105

320262704111 SWATI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR BHAGAT CHUMKI DEVI Female 17-05-2011 37 35 72 106

320262701431 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA DEV NARAYAN SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 35 37 72 107

320262704130 NIKITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 34 38 72 108

320262703428 SONU KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 17-04-2011 32 39 71 109

320262704040 ANKIT RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 36 71 110

320262705187 MANDAN KUMARI UDYANANAD SHARMA MANJULA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 33 38 71 111

320262701251 ROUSHAN KUMAR BABLU SHARMA GEETA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 31 39 70 112

320262701022 SINKU KUMARI ABHISHEK MEHTA PUSHPA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 30 40 70 113

320262703291 GUNJAN KUMARI NAVIN SAH SAVITA KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 36 34 70 114

320262705207 RAJNANDANI UPENDRA YADAV ALKA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 35 35 70 115

320262702052 NAVIN KUMAR GOPI ROY MUNNI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 35 35 70 116

320262703328 SHIVAM KUMAR PANCHANAND PODDAR NITI DEVI Male 15-03-2009 31 38 69 117

320262701106 BIMITA KUMARI ANAND MUKHIYA GITA DEVI Female 30-04-2010 31 38 69 118

320262701247 RISANT KUMAR BABLU SAH RANJAN DEVI Male 01-09-2011 31 38 69 119

320262701174 SATYAM KUMAR ARUN YADAV CHUNNI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 33 36 69 120

320262701139 SURAJ KUMAR ANMOL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 30 39 69 121

320262701009 SADIK JIYA ABDUS SAMAD RUKSHAR Male 24-01-2007 28 40 68 122

320262704421 SHAKSHI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SAH PRITI DEVI Female 06-01-2010 38 30 68 123

320262703223 SAPNA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 08-03-2010 27 41 68 124

320262701043 ABHAY KUMAR AJAY RAY MANISHA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 40 28 68 125

320262704285 AMAR KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 06-09-2012 41 27 68 126

320262701219 GAURAV KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI SUSHILA DEVI Male 07-08-2013 35 33 68 127

320262701212 JAMIR HAMJA ATIKUR RAHMAN RUBAIDA KHATUN Male 05-11-2013 29 39 68 128

320262703440 GAMGAM KUMARI PRAFUL KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 35 32 67 129

320262704242 RANI KUMARI SACHEN YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 14-05-2013 32 35 67 130

320262701142 DEEPAK KUMAR ANUJ SAH SHIROMANI DEVI Male 18-09-2013 37 30 67 131

320262704314 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV MEERA DEVI Female 24-06-2011 32 34 66 132

320262701198 KOMAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH RUPA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 34 66 133

320262704299 PRATIBHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 13-07-2012 32 34 66 134

320262704357 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 27 39 66 135

320262702092 NIRAJ KUMAR JAGDISH SHARMA ANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 33 65 136

320262701467 ANURAJ KUMAR DILIP MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 32 65 137
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320262704260 NISHA KUMARI SAMOD YADAV SAPNA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 34 31 65 138

320262702099 ROHIT KUMAR JALANDHAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 31 34 65 139

320262704075 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH URAON BINDI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 33 64 140

320262705025 RAJA KUMAR SHYAM TATMA MALA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 31 33 64 141

320262701318 GAURAV KUMAR BHUPENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 34 64 142

320262704026 RAJ NANDANI RAJAN MUKHIYA KIRAN DEVI Female 26-04-2012 30 34 64 143

320262705140 GAURAV KUMAR SUPAN MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 29 35 64 144

320262702212 ANCHAL KUMARI KULDIP YADAV ANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 29 63 145

320262701083 PIYUSH KUMAR AMAR YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 10-09-2011 28 35 63 146

320262703106 MD SAHE ALAM MD IBRAHIM SAMINA Male 27-05-2012 31 32 63 147

320262701125 SURAJ KUMAR ANIL PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 28 35 63 148

320262701127 HEMLATA KUMARI ANIL SAH SARSAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 35 61 149

320262703053 MITTHU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 34 61 150

320262701171 BHARTI KUMARI ARUN SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 25-03-2012 31 30 61 151

320262705141 SAURABH KUMAR SUPAN MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 29-06-2012 23 38 61 152

320262701288 BISHAL KUMAR BOBY BARJESH KUMAR PASWAN SAVITA KUMARI Male 10-12-2012 30 31 61 153

320262701086 ROHIT KUMAR AMARNATH SAH KAJAL DEVI Male 05-10-2008 30 30 60 154

320262703108 RAUSHAN ARA MD IJHAR ALAM AASMIN KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 27 33 60 155

320262703166 MD TOFIK MD WAJIR ALAM TABASSUM PRAVIN Male 07-07-2010 28 32 60 156

320262705147 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 24-10-2010 27 33 60 157

320262705198 DEEPAK KUMAR UMESH YADAV NIMISHA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 21 39 60 158

320262704312 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARY SANJAY TIWARY DEEPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 30 60 159

320262701377 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 30-07-2011 32 27 59 160

320262701032 JULI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 34 59 161

320262702263 SAKSHAM KUMAR MADAN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 17-03-2012 34 25 59 162

320262701278 SHIKHA KUMARI BALKRISHNA MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 31 28 59 163

320262704127 SURAJ KUMAR RAMDHAN YADAV SUDHA DEVI Male 28-04-2014 36 23 59 164

320262703263 MD ARBAJ NAJRUL ANSARI AFROJA KHATOON Male 01-01-2009 25 33 58 165

320262703105 MD AAMIR HAMAJA MD HIFJURRAHMAN MAHETALAT Male 09-01-2012 28 30 58 166

320262701426 KOMAL KUMARI DEEPAK SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 26 32 58 167

320262701133 DIPA KUMARI ANIL YADAV RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 35 58 168

320262703202 ABU NAUMAN MOHAMMAD SARTAJ SITARA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 26 31 57 169

320262703280 PREM KUMAR NARESH MEHTA LALO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 26 57 170

320262705013 NIMISHA KUMARI SHREEDEVI YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 33 57 171

320262703415 RAHUL KUMAR PINTU KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 36 57 172
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320262705250 GULASHAN KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 03-10-2011 16 41 57 173

320262701229 ANJALI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR KAMTI CHANDA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 28 29 57 174

320262701429 JAYKARAN KUMAR DEEPKUMAR MUKHIYA KANDUL DEVI Male 28-08-2010 24 32 56 175

320262704415 JYOTI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 34 22 56 176

320262703470 ROSHAN KUMAR GUPTA PRAMOD PRASAD GUPTA RENU DEVI Male 15-03-2011 28 28 56 177

320262703289 SURAJ KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR YADAV LATA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 27 29 56 178

320262704215 ROSHAN KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV REETA DEVI Male 29-09-2011 26 30 56 179

320262701254 RANI KUMARI BABLU THAKUR REENA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 26 30 56 180

320262701169 VANDANA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 181

320262705295 SHIKSHA KUMARI YOGESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 24-08-2012 22 34 56 182

320262703375 BYUTI  KUMARI PAPPU YADAV NILU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 29 55 183

320262701473 RANJEET KUMAR DILIP SAH KALPANA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 29 26 55 184

320262702115 ANCHAL KUMARI JAYKRISHANA SAH RUBI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 27 28 55 185

320262701004 MD MUDASSIR ABDUL GAFFAR JAMILA KHATOON Male 10-05-2010 20 34 54 186

320262703081 MOHAMMAD AURANGZEB
ANSARI MD AFROZ ALAM NIRALA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 23 31 54 187

320262703329 PRIYA KUMARI PANCHU KUMAR BINA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 27 27 54 188

320262705014 BITTU KUMAR SHRIKANT YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 26 28 54 189

320262701355 NITESH KUMAR BIRENDAR SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 17-11-2010 28 25 53 190

320262704300 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 16-06-2011 24 29 53 191

320262701422 JYOTISH KUMAR DEEPAK MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 27 25 52 192

320262703372 GUNJAN KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA RUNA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 21 31 52 193

320262704192 RANI KUMARI RASHIK SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 27 51 194

320262704326 SIMA KUMARI SANJIT MANDAL KUNDANI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 23 28 51 195

320262703142 REHANA PARVIN MD NURKOSHAR JITUN KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 20 30 50 196

320262704143 RAJIV KUMAR RANDHIR YADAV SUDAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 25 49 197

320262704420 ARTI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR PODDAR CHANDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 31 45 198

320262702084 MIJAN ALAM IMTIYAJ ALAM MEHNUR KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 26 19 45 199

320262704086 MANNU KUMAR RAJKUMAR MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 20 25 45 200

320262703393 SUBHAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MEHTA RUBY DEVI Male 07-12-2011 15 30 45 201

320262702234 SHIVRAJ KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 16 29 45 202

320262701380 SARSWATI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 24-04-2012 21 24 45 203

320262701354 ASHISH KUMAR BIRBAL YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 02-12-2009 19 25 44 204

320262702121 ROSHNI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH HEMLATA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 18 26 44 205

320262704089 SONI KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-01-2010 9 28 37 206
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320262702118 SONI KUMARI JAYNANDAN YADAV KUNDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 15 26 207

320262702075 RAJESH KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA THAKUR GOURI DEVI Male 16-12-2011 10 14 24 208
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320262705115 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR JHA MONI DEVI Male 08-08-2011 58 49 107 1

320262704282 ANJEL ARYA SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN RANJAN KUMARI Female 10-03-2014 62 42 104 2

320262704339 SAYTHAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 53 42 95 3

320262704013 NAVYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MENKA KUMARI Female 25-07-2012 43 50 93 4

320262703279 ANSHU KUMARI NARESH MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 42 91 5

320262704039 MOUSAM KUMAR RAJESH CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-07-2012 50 40 90 6

320262704328 VIRAJ KUMAR SANJIT MANDAL GURIYA KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 44 45 89 7

320262703178 RUPESH KUMAR MITHILESH  SAH MALA DEVI Male 17-05-2010 44 43 87 8

320262703391 SAGAR KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SULEKHA Male 25-10-2012 42 45 87 9

320262701092 SUDHANSHU KUMAR AMIT KUMAR BHAGAT KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 02-09-2011 40 46 86 10

320262701090 VIVEK KUMAR AMIT KUMAR PARVITI DEVI Male 02-03-2013 45 41 86 11

320262704344 TRILOK KUMAR MISHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA REKHA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 52 32 84 12

320262702293 MANISHA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR JHA BANDANA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 42 40 82 13

320262704363 KARTIK KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2011 42 40 82 14

320262703317 ANNU KUMARI NISHIKANT THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 10-06-2010 31 50 81 15

320262704327 SUSHANT KUMAR SANJIT MANDAL KARUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 35 81 16

320262703195 AMAR KUMAR MITTHU KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 42 79 17

320262702190 TEJASWI KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHOR
MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 10-12-2012 33 43 76 18

320262704340 SURCHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 09-10-2011 40 35 75 19

320262701234 ANAND KUMAR BABLU MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 39 71 20

320262702246 AYUSH KUMAR LALITNARYAN SHARMA KABITA SHARMA Male 18-10-2011 31 39 70 21

320262703420 SHIVAM KUMAR PINTU RAJAK PRIYANKA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 33 37 70 22

320262703021 PRINCIPAL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 36 33 69 23

320262703320 RIYA KUMARI NITYANAND BHAGAT NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 31 68 24

320262702171 PRACHI KUMARI KAMLESH JHA NUTAN DEVI Female 08-05-2013 28 40 68 25

320262702186 ANJANA KUMARI KARU MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 24-05-2013 26 42 68 26

320262704368 RESHAMI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 37 67 27

320262703476 MANTOSH KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 37 30 67 28

320262702209 ROSHNI KUMARI KRITNARAYAN RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 36 66 29

320262705222 CHHAVI PRIYA VIJAY JHA KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-05-2012 34 32 66 30

320262701428 SUBHASH KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 35 64 31

320262704158 VARSHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SATRUPA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 35 29 64 32

320262703221 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHA ARCHANA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 28 35 63 33

320262702215 VIDYA KUMARI KUNDAN BHAGAT GUNJAN DEVI Female 27-01-2011 25 36 61 34
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320262703411 SURUTI KUMARI PINKU KUMAR JAISWAL PUNAM KUMARI Female 26-07-2011 24 37 61 35

320262705056 KRISHN MURARI SUBHASH CHANDRA
YADAV ANIMA KUMARI Male 15-11-2011 32 29 61 36

320262702046 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GOPAL SAH MEENA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 26 35 61 37

320262703307 RAVITA KUMARI NIRANJAN MANDAL RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 33 59 38

320262703197 MO SAIF MO ALIJAN BEGAM HANIJA Male 20-01-2012 27 32 59 39

320262703297 ANUPAM KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 22 36 58 40

320262705221 KUMARI LAKSHMI BHARTI VIDYANANDH KUMAR GURYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 32 55 41

320262701292 RATAN RAJ BASHUKI NATH MISHRA BHAGWANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 27 27 54 42

320262701474 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DILKHUSH KUMAR YADAV JHUNA DEVI Male 19-09-2011 31 23 54 43

320262703030 SUNITA KUMARI MANOJ MISHRA ARATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 34 54 44

320262705216 ANJALI KUMARI VARUN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 23 29 52 45

320262704044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA SARLA KUMARI Female 12-01-2013 24 28 52 46

320262704117 KIRAN KUMARI RAMANAND RISHI KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 25 51 47

320262701084 ABHINAV KUMAR AMARDEEP KUMAR SHIMPI KUMARI Male 24-02-2011 20 31 51 48

320262702176 VIKASH KUMAR KANKIR MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 37 51 49

320262704048 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA JYOTI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 19 32 51 50

320262702221 LAKHO KUMARI KUSESHWAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 15-08-2012 22 28 50 51

320262704098 KUMKUM KUMARI RAKESH JHA RESHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 28 49 52

320262705162 ROHIT KUMAR SUSHIL MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 05-08-2011 22 23 45 53

320262704259 DHIRAJ KUMAR SALIK PASWAN RUNAA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 28 39 54

320262702018 SANGITA KUMARI GAJENDRA YADAV CHARANLEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 12 12 24 55
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320262703340 SIDDHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 72 61 133 1

320262701480 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 05-08-2014 70 61 131 2

320262702198 MITHI KUMARI KHARANAND SAH PRITI DEVI Female 30-03-2012 72 57 129 3

320262701398 AADITI KUMARI CHANDRABHUSHAN
PRASAD SMITA KUMARI Female 26-10-2010 64 59 123 4

320262703243 GUDDU KUMAR MUNESH MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 65 122 5

320262703261 SHUBHAM KUMAR NAGENDRA YADAV NANDANI KUMARI Male 01-01-2014 64 56 120 6

320262701077 SHUSHANT KUMAR AMAN KUMAR PANDIT KALPANA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 61 57 118 7

320262705129 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 59 58 117 8

320262702096 PIYUSH KUMAR JAINENDRA KUMAR REKHA BHARTI Male 04-04-2012 58 55 113 9

320262702249 MINAKSHI KUMARI LALO MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 27-01-2012 64 45 109 10

320262701196 HARSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY PRITI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 61 47 108 11

320262703139 MD SAUD ALAM MD MUNKIR RAFINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 56 50 106 12

320262703259 SHASHIKALA KUMARI MURLIDHAR SAH LUSI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 65 41 106 13

320262703134 MEHRUN NISHA MD MAZHAR BIBI ANJUM AARA Female 20-03-2012 60 46 106 14

320262701450 AAYUSH KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Male 24-12-2011 54 51 105 15

320262703138 MD AJIM MD MOJIM SAMINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 52 50 102 16

320262705297 ROHIT KUMAR YUGAL KUMAR SAJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 48 102 17

320262705098 SHRIJEE CHOUDHARY SUJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY USHA CHOUDHARY Female 16-12-2011 61 40 101 18

320262701453 RIYA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA NUTAN DEVI Female 28-06-2012 44 57 101 19

320262703336 LAVLI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR TARA DEVI Female 03-10-2010 59 41 100 20

320262704219 SUMIT KUMAR RAZKISHOR MEHTA KAWITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 49 100 21

320262701206 ANADHYA KUMARI ASHOK SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Female 11-08-2013 54 46 100 22

320262705116 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 44 55 99 23

320262703168 SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. AMRUDIN SHAHIN KHATUN Female 01-11-2011 48 51 99 24

320262701461 HARE RAM KUMAR DILIP BHAGAT BASANTI DEVI Male 20-01-2011 50 47 97 25

320262705089 PRIYA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 43 54 97 26

320262701033 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 44 96 27

320262701452 KRITI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA NUTAN DEVI Female 04-06-2011 40 54 94 28

320262703112 RANI PRAVIN MD IMRAN RUBINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 45 48 93 29

320262703287 NIDHI RANI NAVIN KUMAR NIRALA SITA KUMARI Female 22-10-2011 55 38 93 30

320262705280 NIRMAL KUMAR VIPIN MANDAL AAAAAAAAA Male 01-01-2012 45 48 93 31

320262702235 UJALA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR BHAGAT USHA KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 48 45 93 32
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320262701310 ANIKET KUMAR BHAWESH MANDAL NAINA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 45 48 93 33

320262704277 ANJANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH SAJO DEVI Female 10-02-2012 46 45 91 34

320262705057 CHANDNI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR
MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 12-10-2011 44 46 90 35

320262702217 RAJIV KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SAH DAULAT DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 39 90 36

320262705033 MINAKSHI KUMARI SIKANDAR MANDAL JAY SRI DEVI Female 13-03-2013 45 45 90 37

320262701305 NAVNIT KUMAR BHARATLAL MANDAL AMRITA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 47 41 88 38

320262701170 AMAN KUMAR ARUN SAH SONI DEVI Male 30-07-2012 44 44 88 39

320262701218 DIVYA KUMARI AVINASH CHANDRA
BHAGAT GURIYA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 40 48 88 40

320262705034 SANJEET KUMAR SIKANDAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 02-09-2013 48 40 88 41

320262704258 RAJA BABU SALENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL GEETA  DEVI Male 01-06-2014 48 40 88 42

320262701241 ROHIT KUMAR BABLU MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 46 41 87 43

320262701028 VAISHNAVI GOPALIKA AJAY KUMAR GOPALIKA KAVITA GOPALIKA Female 18-12-2012 47 40 87 44

320262701462 RINKU KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BHAGAT BASANTI DEVI Female 10-05-2009 41 45 86 45

320262701138 RITU RAJ ANMOL KUMAR DEZI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 44 42 86 46

320262705080 DEEPAK KUMAR SUBODH SAH RINKI DEVI Male 20-06-2011 43 42 85 47

320262702102 PREM KUMAR JALO MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 45 85 48

320262705298 SONI KUMARI YUGAL MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 42 84 49

320262703489 SHIKHA PRIYA PRAVIN KUMAR
PRIYADARSHI MUNNI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 44 40 84 50

320262703427 SWAITA RANI PRABHAT KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 48 36 84 51

320262705174 AARUSHI KUMARI TIPU SHARMA CHANDANI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 42 42 84 52

320262703387 PALLAVI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 46 37 83 53

320262705185 SAKSHI KUMARI UDAY MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 44 83 54

320262703443 ABHINAVA KIRAN PRAKASH KIRAN GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 40 82 55

320262703283 ADARSH RAJ NAVAL KISHOR DIKSHA KUMAARI Male 30-03-2013 52 30 82 56

320262704337 DIVYA KUMARI SANTOSH AGARWAL ARTI DEVI Female 21-10-2010 51 30 81 57

320262702183 GULSHAN RAJ KARELAL RAJAK SAVITA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 37 44 81 58

320262703207 ANKUSH KUMAR MOHAN LAL RUBI DEVI Male 21-11-2011 40 41 81 59

320262701458 AMAN KUMAR DIGAMBAR PATEL SANGITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 41 40 81 60

320262705072 NITISH KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL PRIYAKA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 42 81 61

320262701221 AMIT KUMAR AWADHESH MANDAL SUNAINA DEVI Male 07-07-2010 38 42 80 62

320262702262 DIWANA KUMAR MADAN MANDAL ANJU DEVI Male 13-09-2011 34 46 80 63

320262702207 NEHA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA RINA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 45 35 80 64

320262703194 RAHUL KUMAR MITHUN SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 38 80 65
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320262704237 ANJANI KUMARI RUPESH MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 29-01-2010 25 54 79 66

320262704348 ANSHU RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 28-04-2011 49 30 79 67

320262703228 DEJI KUMARI MUKESH RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Female 16-09-2011 32 47 79 68

320262705292 MINA KUMARI WAKIL MISTRI RUNA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 33 46 79 69

320262703212 AMIT KUMAR MOTI MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 41 38 79 70

320262701438 SOHIT KUMAR DHARAM MANDAL RUPA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 32 47 79 71

320262701047 PALLAVI KUMARI AJAY THAKUR SANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 40 78 72

320262705038 NISHA KUMARI SIKO MANDAL MANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 45 78 73

320262704320 NISHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 36 78 74

320262703179 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR MAMTA BHARTI Male 25-09-2011 38 40 78 75

320262703327 SHIVAM KUMAR PAMPAM KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 42 78 76

320262701097 UTKARSH RAJ AMOD KUMAR RAJAK MEENA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 33 44 77 77

320262702197 PULKIT KUMAR KHANTU RISI LALO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 39 76 78

320262704053 MANU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 29 47 76 79

320262705081 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 32 44 76 80

320262705105 PALLAVI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR SHARMA GUNJA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 40 35 75 81

320262704376 SANTOSH KUMAR SATNARAYAN THAKUR ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 35 75 82

320262703062 SWATI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SAWAN DEVI Female 11-02-2011 40 34 74 83

320262703400 PRINCE KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 38 74 84

320262701320 SHIVAM KUMAR BIBHASH KUMAR MANDAL SABITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 36 38 74 85

320262703070 BABITA KUMARI MANTU SHARMA VINA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 38 35 73 86

320262702255 PRIYANSHU KUMAR LATE VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA KANCHAN KUMARI Male 19-09-2011 40 33 73 87

320262705203 RUPESH KUMAR UPENDRA MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 40 33 73 88

320262704191 SHREYA LAKSHMI RANVIJAY KUMAR INDIRA JYOTI Female 30-10-2012 37 36 73 89

320262701444 VIKRAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA MODI ARTI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 37 35 72 90

320262703332 ANKIT KUMAR PANKAJ DAS NUTAN DEVI Male 17-12-2012 29 43 72 91

320262705073 ROSHAN KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 40 71 92

320262704374 RAVIN KUMAR SATISH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 34 71 93

320262702083 RESHAM KUMARI HISABI MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2011 34 37 71 94

320262703150 MD DILKHUSH MD SAJABUL GULSHAN Male 01-01-2012 36 35 71 95

320262703147 SHAMA KHATUN MD RUSTAM SABINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 96

320262705092 SUDHANSU KUMAR SUDHIR MANDAL SUREKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 33 71 97

320262701270 SUMIT KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 34 37 71 98

320262703107 HUMA PARWEEN MD IFTEKHAR ALAM RAFAT SAHIN Female 18-11-2013 41 30 71 99

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURNIA  |  Page 16  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PURNIA     Block: BHAWANIPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262705275 AMIT KUMAR VINOD MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 45 70 100

320262704142 SUJIT KUMAR RANDHIR RAY CHANDIKA DEVI Male 19-09-2011 27 43 70 101

320262702105 ABHISHEK KUMAR JANARDAN RAY SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 39 31 70 102

320262702179 ROKI KUMAR KAPPU PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 39 31 70 103

320262705245 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIKAS KUMAR MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 33 37 70 104

320262701029 GAURAV KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 42 27 69 105

320262705125 SUMAN KUMARI SUNIL MAHALDAR DIPA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 39 29 68 106

320262701074 SATYAM KUMAR ALAKH MANDAL VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 38 68 107

320262705226 ARJUN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL RANJO DEVI Male 15-02-2009 34 33 67 108

320262701215 RISHURAJ AVADHESH MUKHIYA RUBI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 28 38 66 109

320262701064 ABHIYAN KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR
MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 37 66 110

320262704166 DIPIKA KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 33 33 66 111

320262704352 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 37 65 112

320262704268 AKANKSHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR  SUMAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-06-2012 26 38 64 113

320262703167 KANIJA KHATUN MD YUSUF NURESHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 25 38 63 114

320262701447 RANJAN KUMAR DHARMRAJ MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 30 33 63 115

320262704149 LAXMI KUMARI RANJAN MANDAL MANNU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 31 62 116

320262701243 NISHA KUMARI BABLU MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Female 16-07-2012 23 39 62 117

320262703155 MD ABDUL SAHJAD MD SALAUDDIN SABILA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 20 41 61 118

320262703430 CHHOTI KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 27-01-2011 29 32 61 119

320262703272 RAHUL KUMAR NARAYAN RISI MANJU DEVI Male 03-03-2011 31 30 61 120

320262704393 JITENDRA KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 33 28 61 121

320262701389 ANJANI KUMARI CHANDAN MISTRI TARA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 122

320262703116 SHABANA KHATUN MD ISRAFIL JAHANARA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 34 27 61 123

320262703346 LAKSHMI KUMARI PANKAJ MANDAL CHANDAN DEVI Female 04-03-2012 26 34 60 124

320262702273 CHHABILAL KUMAR MAHESHWARI SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 23 37 60 125

320262701370 SIMA KUMARI BUDHO YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 08-01-2011 29 30 59 126

320262701423 SHWATI KUMARI DEEPAK MANDAL NEETU DEVI Female 22-09-2011 22 37 59 127

320262701372 MANISHA KUMARI CHALITAR MANDAL SULIKHA DAVI Female 14-10-2011 30 29 59 128

320262701236 GOLU KUMAR BABLU MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Male 24-10-2011 25 33 58 129

320262704200 SURAJ KUMAR RATAN MANDAL SANJO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 130

320262701024 ANKIT KUMAR ADHIR THAKUR BABEETA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 26 31 57 131

320262703455 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KUNTI DAVI Male 01-01-2012 28 29 57 132

320262702005 ADARSH KUMAR DURGA PRASAD ROY BASUNDHARA KUMARI Male 18-06-2012 34 23 57 133
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320262702274 ZOYA PRAWEEN MAHFUZ AALAM JULI PRAWEEN Female 09-06-2010 31 24 55 134

320262703370 RANDHIR KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 14-09-2010 22 33 55 135

320262703450 ANKIT KUMAR PRAKSH MANDAL BATASHA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 27 28 55 136

320262703159 AASMA KHATUN MD SHAHJAHAN SHAHNAJ PARWEEN Female 21-03-2011 23 31 54 137

320262703120 MOHAMMAD SAN MD JABBAR SAHNAJ BEGAM Male 09-07-2011 23 31 54 138

320262701026 KAJAL KUMARI AJAY KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 14-07-2011 18 35 53 139

320262703110 HAJRA KHATUN MD ILFAN SAMINA KHATUN Female 30-11-2011 20 33 53 140

320262705261 MUSKAN KUMARI VILASH RAM MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 32 53 141

320262704203 BEAUTY KUMARI RAVI KUMAR MANDAL CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 30 53 142

320262705161 RITIK ROUSHAN KUMAR SUSHIL MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 30 52 143

320262704085 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJKISHOR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 18 34 52 144

320262705195 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH RAM POONAM DEVI Male 01-06-2010 26 25 51 145

320262703447 GUNJAN KUMARI PRAKASH MUKHIYA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 26 51 146

320262702181 BITTU KUMAR KARE LAL THAKUR KARI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 20 31 51 147

320262702017 ANOJ KUMAR GAJENDRA SHARMA ANJU  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 25 51 148

320262701233 SAURAV KUMAR BABLU KUMAR THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 21 30 51 149

320262703407 SONALI KUMARI PHUDO MANDAL DUKHANI DEVI Female 30-04-2011 18 32 50 150

320262702038 MINAKSHI KUMARI GIRISH MANDAL AASHA DEVI Female 01-02-2009 17 32 49 151

320262703368 CHHOTI KUMARI PAPPU MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 17 32 49 152

320262705003 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHIVCHARAN RAM LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 22 49 153

320262704078 PRINS KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR NISHAD SONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 28 47 154

320262701235 ASHISH KUMAR BABLU MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Male 11-08-2011 22 25 47 155

320262704179 SURAJ KUMAR RANJIT MANDAL KRANTI DEVI Male 13-07-2009 22 24 46 156

320262703115 MD SAHBAJ MD ISRAFIL FIROJA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 24 22 46 157

320262704422 UDAY KUMAR SHASHIDHAR MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 19 46 158

320262704079 SAPNA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR NISHAD SONAM DEVI Female 12-06-2012 17 29 46 159

320262704228 ANKIT KUMAR RUDAL YADAV BEBY DEVI Male 01-08-2012 28 16 44 160

320262701280 SAKSHI KUMARI BAM BHOLA RAY BEBI DEVI Female 19-03-2012 21 22 43 161

320262702004 ROSHANI KUMAR DURGA MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 25 42 162

320262704317 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 20 41 163

320262704104 KARISHMA KUMARI RAM BHAJJO MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 19 18 37 164
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320262704331 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 70 64 134 1

320262704264 ROSHAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 55 102 2

320262701203 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ASHOK MISTRY PUTUL DEVI Male 16-03-2012 53 47 100 3

320262705124 NIDHI NIGAM SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 51 99 4

320262703036 SOHAN KUMAR MANOJ PODDAR ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 42 94 5

320262704106 RIYA RAZ RAM KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 02-12-2013 46 47 93 6

320262702025 SUMAN KUMAR GANESH SAH PINKI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 37 48 85 7

320262701382 GOURISHA BHARTI CHANDAN KUMAR BHARTI NIRMITA RANI HANS Female 31-05-2013 45 40 85 8

320262702047 JANVI KUMARI GOPAL SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 42 42 84 9

320262701417 GANGA RANI DASO HANSDA HOPANMAY MARANDI Female 01-01-2011 34 36 70 10

320262705269 CHANDAN HEMBRAM VINOD HEMBRAM SUPRIYA CHOURE Male 07-12-2012 22 42 64 11

320262703298 RIYA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 02-01-2012 28 34 62 12

320262703321 SONAM KUMARI NITYANAND SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 22 38 60 13

320262701302 SANGITA MARANDI BHAGWAN MARANDI MARANGMAY HANSDA Female 01-01-2012 28 31 59 14

320262701098 GOURI RANI AMOD KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Female 10-08-2011 30 23 53 15

320262702021 DHARAMSHILA HEMBARAM GANDHI HEMBROM SUSHILA MARANDI Female 01-01-2012 13 36 49 16

320262705004 BHAVESH KUMAR MARANDI SHIVLAL MARANDI GITA HEMBRAM Male 01-01-2013 21 27 48 17

320262704247 RAKESH HEMBRAM SADHU HEMBRAM HAPPANMAY MURMU Male 10-04-2013 21 26 47 18

320262702020 SANAMRANI HEMBRAM GANDHI HEMBRAM SUSHILA MARANDI Female 01-01-2013 17 28 45 19

320262702110 SUMAN MURMU JATHA MURMU PARMILA HASDA Female 01-01-2012 18 26 44 20
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320262702194 YASH RAJ KESHAV KUMAR RADHA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 66 61 127 1

320262701157 AYUSH KUMAR ARSI KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 66 57 123 2

320262702250 LAKSHMI KUMARI LALO SAH RUBI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 68 47 115 3

320262702015 SWITI BHARTI GAJENDRA MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 07-05-2013 56 53 109 4

320262704419 SWETA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 27-11-2011 61 45 106 5

320262704168 NANDANI KUMARI RANJIT JAYSWAL REKHA DEVI Female 07-04-2013 62 42 104 6

320262703252 SAKSHI KUMARI MUNNA SWARNKAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 56 46 102 7

320262705290 ANISH KUMAR VIVEKANAND BABLU LIPI KUMARI Male 02-02-2013 51 51 102 8

320262701381 SAURABH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 27-07-2011 51 48 99 9

320262705067 BABUL KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SAH NIDHI DEVI Male 07-04-2012 34 65 99 10

320262701001 MOHAMMAD SAIFULLAH AASIF ALAM UMME SALMA Male 25-01-2013 50 47 97 11

320262704383 PAYAL KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR MUNI KALPANA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 52 44 96 12

320262701336 HARSH KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Male 08-04-2013 44 52 96 13

320262705266 PUJA KUMARI VIMALESH SHARMA PRABHASH DEVI Female 25-06-2012 44 51 95 14

320262703206 SHIVAM KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 56 36 92 15

320262702300 ANURADHA KUMARI MANOHAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 17-12-2011 48 44 92 16

320262704311 SUNNY KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 49 40 89 17

320262703190 SUMIT KUMAR MITHLESH MEHTA RINKI DEVI Male 19-08-2011 45 44 89 18

320262704269 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS BABITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 45 43 88 19

320262703471 CHHOTI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 03-11-2013 52 36 88 20

320262702022 NIKHIL KUMAR GANESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 44 43 87 21

320262703483 MANAV KUMAR SAH PRANAV SAH MAYA SAH Male 19-05-2011 40 45 85 22

320262701217 SUPRIYA KUMARI AVDHESH YADAV KIRAN KUMARI Female 11-11-2010 49 35 84 23

320262705055 MANISHA KUMARI SUBHASH BHAGAT GURIYA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 40 44 84 24

320262704403 DURGA KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI Female 19-06-2010 51 32 83 25

320262703256 PRITAM KUMAR MURALI MEHTA USHA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 53 30 83 26

320262701153 SANU KUMARI ARJUN SAHA ANITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 45 37 82 27

320262704028 MANNAT KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 42 40 82 28

320262703429 SARTHI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR RAY RATNA DEVI Female 31-01-2013 32 48 80 29

320262701285 GAURI KUMARI BANKAR MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 44 34 78 30

320262704204 ARCHANA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR SAH PUITHI DEVI Female 05-01-2011 38 39 77 31

320262703497 KOMAL KUMARI PUMPUM SHARMA CHAMPA DEVI Female 07-06-2013 41 35 76 32

320262702114 PRTIK KUMAR JAYCHAND PODDAR ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 34 75 33

320262705229 LUSI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 28-02-2011 35 39 74 34

320262702187 KOSHAL KUMAR KARUN KUMAR MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 32 42 74 35
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320262702077 ALKA KUMARI HIRA LAL YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 25-09-2010 28 45 73 36

320262705270 SADHNA KUMARI VINOD KESHRI PUJA KESHARI Female 06-09-2012 29 44 73 37

320262701344 SHAKSHI KUMARI BINOD PASWAN HEMA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 39 34 73 38

320262704121 ANKIT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHARMA RAMA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 29 43 72 39

320262704195 SURAJ KUMAR KAMATI RATAN KAMATI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 41 71 40

320262705006 GOVIND AANAND SHIVNARAYAN KAMTI MANGITA DEVI Male 27-04-2013 32 39 71 41

320262705051 BABUL KUMAR SONU KUMAR JULI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 35 70 42

320262702134 CHANCHAL KUMARI JITENDRA MEHTA GORRI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 36 34 70 43

320262704151 PARIDHI PRIYA RANJAN RAY GUDDI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 36 34 70 44

320262701220 SRUCHI KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR JHA RINA DEVI Female 24-10-2013 39 31 70 45

320262701435 SONAKSHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 02-01-2014 38 31 69 46

320262701492 RAHUL KUMAR DINESH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 04-10-2010 30 38 68 47

320262702101 PRINCE KUMAR JALIM MAHTO LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 36 68 48

320262701191 KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHOK CHAUDHRY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-09-2013 35 33 68 49

320262705134 SAPNA KUMARI SUNIL SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 37 67 50

320262702278 NEHA KUMARI MANAS KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 29 38 67 51

320262703076 SAKSHI KUMARI MASUDAN MEHTA ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 37 66 52

320262704239 BABITA KUMARI RUPLAL HEMBRAM TALAMAY DEVI Female 24-01-2011 28 37 65 53

320262701295 SONU KUMAR BECHAN YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 34 31 65 54

320262702188 NENSI KUMARI KARUN KUMAR MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 27-09-2013 29 36 65 55

320262701367 SIMMI KUMARI BUDDAN SAH GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-08-2011 37 27 64 56

320262701409 ADITYA KUMAR CHIRANJIVI RAY REKHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 26 38 64 57

320262703249 ARTI KMARI MUNNA MEHTA RENU DEVI Female 21-05-2012 27 37 64 58

320262703453 ADITYA RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR KAVITA BHARTI Male 12-12-2012 25 39 64 59

320262704217 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRACHANDRA
PATEL NUTAN PATTEL Female 06-12-2010 29 34 63 60

320262701401 NISHA KUMARI CHANDRAKISHOR MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 24-09-2011 28 35 63 61

320262704385 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR SAHANI PUJA KUMARI Male 22-02-2013 37 26 63 62

320262702016 KAJAL KUMARI GAJENDRA SAH BINA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 26 36 62 63

320262701144 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANURAG KUMAR RAY SIMA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 31 31 62 64

320262701289 AMIT KUMAR BARUN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 30 32 62 65

320262703410 SHIVAM KUMAR PINKU KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 36 62 66

320262702222 MONI KUMARI KUSHO SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 25 36 61 67

320262704238 AMAN KUMAR RUPESH RAY CANCHAL DEVI Male 31-12-2011 24 37 61 68

320262704007 ANIKA KUMARI RAGHUVEER YADAV PRITI DEVI Female 05-12-2010 28 32 60 69
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320262705137 AANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 27 32 59 70

320262703002 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ  KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 07-04-2012 24 35 59 71

320262703016 CHANDSEKHAR KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 33 24 57 72

320262703357 MINAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-08-2012 21 35 56 73

320262703018 RITESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 20-08-2013 31 25 56 74

320262701477 SUJIT KUMAR DINESH DAS CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 05-03-2010 27 28 55 75

320262701112 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL DAS SULIKHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 23 32 55 76

320262701359 SOHANI KUMARI BISHESH PASWAN RUNA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 23 32 55 77

320262705196 JHIMI KUMARI UMESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 24 54 78

320262703277 ANSHU KUMARI NARESH KUMAR MANDAL PAHCHAN DEVI Female 30-07-2012 21 32 53 79

320262701093 KASHISH RANI AMIT KUMAR BHARTI KALPANA DEVI Female 18-10-2013 21 32 53 80

320262702185 JYOTI KUMARI KARTIK SHARMA TUMIYA DEVI Female 13-11-2009 22 30 52 81

320262702204 PUJA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-07-2011 21 31 52 82

320262701433 KHUSHI KUMARI DHANAJAY KUMAR SAH MOUSHAM DEVI Female 10-09-2011 20 32 52 83

320262702002 RANI KUMARI DIYAL MATHO MAYAVA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 22 30 52 84

320262702143 MANISH KUMAR JIWACH SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 31 51 85

320262705251 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIKASH MAHTO MANJULA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 24 27 51 86

320262704213 NEHA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH VINA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 17 34 51 87

320262703409 SATYAM KUMAR PINKU KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 21 28 49 88

320262703049 SUMAN KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA CHAMPA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 21 27 48 89

320262703384 VARSHA RANI PARMOD MEHTA NUTAN DEVI Female 27-09-2012 22 26 48 90

320262705117 RAVIKISHAN MURMU SUNIL KUMAR MURMU BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 32 45 91

320262703359 LAVLI KUMARI PANKAJ SHARMA SAJAN DEVI Female 12-01-2013 20 25 45 92

320262702081 ASHIK KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 25-09-2010 20 23 43 93

320262703037 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ RAY BEBI DEVI Female 06-03-2011 19 24 43 94

320262701227 SARASWATI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR LAXMI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 13 30 43 95

320262702292 ABHINANDAN KUMAR MANIKCHAD PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 8 31 39 96

320262703330 SUSHMA KUMARI PANCHU PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 5 31 36 97

320262703251 KOMAL KUMARI MUNNA SAH RIMA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 8 12 20 98
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320262703374 VIPLAV ANAND PAPPU SINGH ANOKHA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 61 49 110 1

320262705146 MADHULATA CHOUHAN SURENDRA CHAUHAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 08-04-2013 53 55 108 2

320262701300 SONI KUMARI BHAGATLAL YADAV BABY DEVI Female 09-08-2012 56 47 103 3

320262703006 PHULMANI KUMARI MANOJ KISKU MAJLI MURMU Female 28-04-2012 47 49 96 4

320262701338 ANKIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 40 38 78 5

320262704256 PUJAN KUMAR SAKALDEV SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 24-10-2010 31 46 77 6

320262702045 SAKSHI KUMARI GOPAL MEHTA JAISUNDRI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 37 40 77 7

320262703469 SANDHYA BHARATI PRAMOD PASWAN PRYINKA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 38 38 76 8

320262704015 RIMMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MANDAL LATE MINU DEVI Female 28-10-2010 35 39 74 9

320262701397 SARITA KUMARI CHANDRA KISHORE
GUPTA PRITI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 32 37 69 10

320262705130 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN RUPA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 29 36 65 11

320262704135 ANUSHAKA RANI RAMESH PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 32 30 62 12

320262701158 SUDHANSHU KUMAR ARUIND PASWAN MIRA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 28 31 59 13

320262703475 LAKSHMI KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 25 31 56 14

320262705112 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 03-12-2012 26 29 55 15

320262704236 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 25 28 53 16

320262702044 JYOTI KUMARI GOPAL MEHTA JAISUNDRI DEVI Female 19-03-2011 20 30 50 17

320262703117 HAKAIMA BAGAM MD ISTIYAK MARJINA KHATUN Female 20-02-2012 23 25 48 18

320262701122 RINKU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 19 25 44 19

320262701126 SIMPEE KUMARI ANIL PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 07-01-2010 8 30 38 20

320262703211 ANMOL KHATUN MOHYSAHIDA PARMINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 14 17 31 21

320262703141 RUKHSA MD NEHAL RAJINA KHATUN Female 23-11-2011 3 18 21 22
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320262704198 PALLAVI SHARMA RATAN KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 18-05-2012 75 61 136 1

320262701284 ANUSHAKA KUMARI BAMBAM SHARMA PUJA PRIYA Female 04-12-2011 68 49 117 2

320262703161 BUSHRA PRAWEEN MD SHAMIM SABEHA KHATOON Female 17-09-2011 59 56 115 3

320262704406 RENU KUMARI SHANKAR PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 59 34 93 4

320262701439 DIPIKA CHAURASIA DHARMENDER
CHOURASIYA RASHIM CHOURASIYA Female 23-10-2012 46 46 92 5

320262705109 RIYA RAJ SUNIL  KUMAR MANDAL GUNJA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 50 40 90 6

320262701056 UTTKARSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR RINKI Male 01-05-2013 42 48 90 7

320262703214 KRISH RAJ MUKESH  KUMAR YADAV PRIYE DEVI Male 16-02-2012 43 44 87 8

320262703224 SNEHA BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 46 41 87 9

320262704128 CHINTU KUMAR RAMESH  MAHTO ANJU DEVI Male 21-08-2011 50 35 85 10

320262705286 ARUSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA VISHWAS SUJITA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 37 45 82 11

320262702253 ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL LATE PARMESHWAR
KUMAR MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 20-02-2011 38 43 81 12

320262703045 GAURI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA RAJMANI DEVI Female 27-04-2011 38 42 80 13

320262704313 MAYANK KUMAR SANJAY VISHWAS PINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 46 34 80 14

320262704384 PRIYA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 29-10-2011 41 36 77 15

320262705106 MANVI CHATTERJEE SUMIT KUMAR
CHATTERJEE ANIMA CHATTERGY Female 17-01-2012 34 43 77 16

320262703335 LAKSHMI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SHILA KUMARI Female 30-01-2013 40 37 77 17

320262701101 RIYA KUMARI AMRESH KMAR
CHAURASIA PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 27-10-2011 36 40 76 18

320262705265 KARAN KUMAR VIMAL SAH KANCHAN KUMARI Male 04-03-2012 33 43 76 19

320262703099 ROZI KHATOON MD GAFFAR RABO Female 14-08-2012 40 36 76 20

320262702059 ANUKALP KUMAR GUDDU ROY RUPAM DEVI Male 30-04-2011 34 41 75 21

320262701007 MASOOM RAJA ABDUL RAJJAK PYARI KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 27 45 72 22

320262703367 KOMAL KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR YADAV ANURADHA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 39 33 72 23

320262705104 SUNITA MURMU SUKHLAL MURMU PURBI VASUKI Female 16-10-2011 36 36 72 24

320262701201 DESHBHAKT KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Male 26-12-2011 26 46 72 25

320262702147 BYUTI KUMARI JOGESH KUMAR RAY SONI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 34 38 72 26

320262703288 AVINASH KUMAR Navin Kumar Singh DIPA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 39 31 70 27

320262701369 RAJNI KUMARI BUDHAN MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2009 37 32 69 28

320262704398 RITIKA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RAJAK SWEETY PRIYA Female 23-06-2011 40 29 69 29

320262702001 RAJLAXMI DIWAKAR PRASAD SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 26-02-2011 36 32 68 30

320262701500 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH DIWAKAR PRASAD SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 34 34 68 31

320262703050 PRINCE KUMAR THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR KUSUM DEVI Male 12-12-2010 25 42 67 32

320262702174 SAKSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA MISHRA SUNEETA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 31 35 66 33
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320262703405 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN YADAV GUERIYA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 33 33 66 34

320262701283 AKASH KUMAR BAMBAM PASWAN LAKHO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 29 65 35

320262702076 PRIYANSHI KUMARI HEERA LAL YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 26 39 65 36

320262703097 MOHAMMAD RAHMAN MD FIROJ ROJIDA KHATUN Male 05-10-2012 31 30 61 37

320262701468 KANCHAN KUMARI DILIP MANDAL HANSA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 23 37 60 38

320262704354 MINAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 37 21 58 39

320262704429 SONAKASHI KUMARI SHIV PRAKASH
CHAURASIA NUTAN DEVI Female 19-10-2012 33 25 58 40

320262705126 PINKI KUMARI SUNIL MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Female 02-06-2011 36 21 57 41

320262702128 ASHISH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR DILI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 27 29 56 42

320262703463 SIMRAN KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 26 30 56 43

320262705062 KRISHNA KUMAR SUBHODH RAY RUBI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 29 27 56 44

320262704304 MANSI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 25 30 55 45

320262702037 RUPA KUMARI GIRILAL MANDAL REMI DEVI Female 04-09-2011 22 32 54 46

320262702086 MANISHA KUMARI INDERANADH MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 02-02-2011 26 27 53 47

320262704324 NIKKI KUMARI SANJEEV PANJIYAR SONI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 31 22 53 48

320262702031 ANJALI KUMARI GHANSHYAM RAJAK DULARI DEVI Female 20-02-2010 24 27 51 49

320262702287 PRIYA KUMARI MANIK CHADRA MANDAL MANKI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 17 33 50 50

320262701211 AANCHAL KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RANI DEVI Female 10-05-2011 24 23 47 51
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320262701031 NISHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MEHTA RANJANA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 69 46 115 1

320262703426 AKANKSHA KUMARI PRABHAKAR MANDAL JULI KUMARI Female 25-01-2012 58 48 106 2

320262702139 CHOTEE KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA AJANTA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 55 51 106 3

320262703257 ADITYA KUMAR MURARI SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 53 103 4

320262703495 NISU KIMARI PRMOD SINGH LAKHO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 43 98 5

320262701307 BHAWANI KUMARI BHAVESH PASWAN SEEMA KUMARI Female 05-01-2012 55 43 98 6

320262701108 SHRISTI KUMARI ANANT KUMAR JHA VINITA DEVI Female 20-09-2013 50 48 98 7

320262705096 AJEET KUMAR SUGANAND SHARMA CHANDAN DEVI Male 14-10-2007 51 46 97 8

320262701472 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP SAH RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 47 97 9

320262704362 AMAR KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV MIRA KUMARI Male 11-03-2013 42 52 94 10

320262705238 OM KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 03-08-2010 41 52 93 11

320262701204 KRISHNA KUMAR ASHOK RAJAK RAMBHA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 41 52 93 12

320262704332 MANISH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SAH BHARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 42 93 13

320262701193 ANUPRIYA ASHOK GOSWAMI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 26-02-2012 35 58 93 14

320262704122 DEEPAK RAMDEV GUPTA USHA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 52 40 92 15

320262701119 SAURAV KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-09-2012 39 52 91 16

320262703401 SHIVAM KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 25-11-2011 39 47 86 17

320262703258 GOURAV KUMAR MURARI THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 45 85 18

320262703383 RANJIT KUMAR PARMESWAR RAM KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-07-2012 42 43 85 19

320262701240 PRINCE KUMAR BABLU MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 12-11-2010 42 41 83 20

320262701325 SHIVANI KUMARI BIJESH MAHATO KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 21

320262704426 RAJESH KUMAR SHIKARI SINGH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 41 37 78 22

320262704019 NIDHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Female 06-10-2010 36 42 78 23

320262703390 GURIYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 35 43 78 24

320262703216 LOVELY KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 40 38 78 25

320262703035 AMISHA MURMU MANOJ MURMU MEENA MARANDI Female 12-03-2012 36 41 77 26

320262704197 RANI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR MISTRI PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 44 76 27

320262703319 AADARSH KUMAR RAJ NITIN KUMAR JHA LATA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 41 35 76 28

320262704361 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV MINA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 31 45 76 29

320262705234 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY PODDAR MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 43 74 30

320262702297 BAMBAM KUMAR MANOHAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 36 38 74 31

320262704196 KAVITA KUMARI RATAN KUMAR MISTRI PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 42 73 32

320262702106 UTHAM KUMAR JANARDAN SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 37 35 72 33

320262702054 RITU KUMARI GORELAL MEHTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-05-2012 35 37 72 34

320262701023 VIKASH KUMAR ABODH GOSWAMI RENU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 31 41 72 35
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320262701046 SEEMA KUMARI AJAY SAH RUBI DEVI Female 13-08-2010 39 32 71 36

320262703183 GAUTAM MITHILESH SHARMA ANJALI DEVI Male 28-08-2010 34 37 71 37

320262701352 ANJANA KUMARI BIPIN SHAH GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 38

320262703302 SUJEET KUMAR NIRAJ SAH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 36 70 39

320262704270 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA SANJAY KUMAR JHA MIKKI JHA Male 02-10-2011 36 34 70 40

320262701145 ILU RANI ARJUN KUMAR SINGH VINDU RANI Female 01-01-2012 38 32 70 41

320262704276 GOUTAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 32 38 70 42

320262701297 SANGEETA KUMARI BEDA NAND MANDAL MADHU DEVI Female 08-10-2008 37 32 69 43

320262703457 SUHANI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2009 40 29 69 44

320262704010 MD HAMMAD ALAM RAHMAT RASIDA KHATUN Male 12-02-2010 34 35 69 45

320262701296 ANJALI KUMARI BECHAN. SAH VINA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 40 29 69 46

320262701479 LOKESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAHA VIKKI DEVI Male 27-10-2011 30 39 69 47

320262702298 BIPIN KUMAR MANOHAR MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 29 39 68 48

320262705037 ANUPAM KUMAR SIKENDAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 28 40 68 49

320262702036 KOMAL KUMARI GIRDHARI YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 30 38 68 50

320262701345 OM PRIYA BINOD PD SINGH DOLI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 36 32 68 51

320262701075 ATHAR SUBHAN ALI HASAN NUSRAT JAHAN Male 01-01-2010 29 38 67 52

320262703396 SHIVAM KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 37 67 53

320262704402 SAVITA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO RAJNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 33 67 54

320262703184 RAJ KUMAR MITHILESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 29 38 67 55

320262701059 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA AJIT KUMAR JHA ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 29 38 67 56

320262704355 IMIKA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RANJITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 37 30 67 57

320262701265 NITISH SOREN BABULAL SOREN ANIMA MARANDI Male 01-01-2011 27 39 66 58

320262702182 SHIVAM KUMAR KARE MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 42 66 59

320262701375 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PASWAN CHANDAN KR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 18-06-2011 39 27 66 60

320262702193 DIBYA KUMARI KESHAV DAS MANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 21 45 66 61

320262701025 JIYA RANI ADITYA ANAND NITU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 29 37 66 62

320262704378 JAYSHRI KUMARI SAWAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BANDANA CHOUDHARY Female 22-05-2012 37 29 66 63

320262704161 RESHMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR MISTRI TARA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 33 32 65 64

320262701182 RABINA KUMARI ARVIND PRASAD SINGH SONI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 25 40 65 65

320262705272 SHIBAM KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MAHTO MONI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 28 37 65 66

320262704049 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MISTRI SARINA DEVI Male 02-02-2009 29 35 64 67

320262704341 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ANAND PINKI KUMARI Male 30-06-2011 27 37 64 68

320262704063 BRIJESH KUMAR RAJESH ROUSHAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 37 64 69
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320262702191 VIKRAM KUMAR KAUSHAL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-01-2012 26 38 64 70

320262701388 DIWAKAR KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL SANJITA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 33 31 64 71

320262702008 LUSHI KUMARI FOLTEN MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 33 31 64 72

320262703128 FARHIN PRAWEEN MD KHURSHID ALAM SHAHJADI Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 73

320262701406 KUMARI SONAKSHI CHHOTU KUMAR SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 26 63 74

320262701410 SAWAN KUMAR CHITRA RANJAN SAH DUKHNI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 25 38 63 75

320262702272 PRITAM KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 22-09-2011 33 30 63 76

320262703445 VIKKI KUMAR PRAKASH MANDAL MONI DEVI Male 09-11-2011 26 37 63 77

320262705039 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINOD SHARMA BHAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 37 63 78

320262701358 ROHIT KUMAR BIRENDRA SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 28 35 63 79

320262701030 CHHOTI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MEHTA NISHA KUMARI Female 21-08-2012 19 44 63 80

320262701419 AYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI NITU KUMARI Male 04-05-2014 24 39 63 81

320262701342 AAYUSH KUMAR BINOD MEHTA KAVITA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 36 26 62 82

320262704226 SUHANI PRIYA ROSHAN MANDAL SHEELA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 31 31 62 83

320262705085 SHONAM KUMARI SUDESH SHARMA DULO DEVI Female 25-06-2012 25 37 62 84

320262703315 KUSH KUMAR NIRMAL MANDAL PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 26 61 85

320262703063 RAHUL KUMAR MANTU KUMAR SAH NIPU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 34 61 86

320262704223 POOJA KUMARI ROHIT MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 28 61 87

320262704184 RAHUL KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Male 30-10-2011 28 33 61 88

320262704193 VIKASH TUDDU RASHIKLAL TUDDU RINA BESRA Male 03-11-2011 27 34 61 89

320262703361 BHANU PRIYA PANKAJ YADAV SONI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 27 34 61 90

320262705273 SUMA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 25-07-2011 20 40 60 91

320262701455 DEVSARAN KUMAR DHIRENDRA MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 27-10-2011 23 37 60 92

320262701104 PREM KUMAR ANAND KUMAR SINGH SULOCHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 29 60 93

320262701499 SONU KUMAR DIPU SINGH KHIRU DEVI Male 24-05-2012 29 31 60 94

320262704186 DIWAKAR KUMAR RAM RANJIT RAM CHANDNI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 26 33 59 95

320262701194 DIWAKER KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KUNDANI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 20 39 59 96

320262702007 KRISHN KUMAR FEKU MANDAL RUBY DEVI Male 29-08-2011 32 27 59 97

320262703362 PRITI KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 10-10-2011 24 35 59 98

320262705171 PRIYA SAREN THAKUR SOREN TALAMAY MURMU Female 12-11-2011 29 30 59 99

320262701449 MIRA KUMARI DHELO SINGH PURNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 27 59 100

320262701259 ANKIT KUMAR BABU LAL GOSWAMI KAILI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 28 31 59 101

320262701390 ANAND KUMAR SAH CHANDAN SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 36 58 102

320262701088 PAYAL KUMARI AMIN SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 22-06-2011 21 37 58 103

320262701498 JYOTI KUMARI DIPAN MANDAL MALA DEVI Female 19-09-2011 22 36 58 104
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320262701079 HIMANSHU KUMAR AMAR KUMAR GOUSWAMI JYOTI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 31 27 58 105

320262704071 RAVI KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 22-04-2012 27 31 58 106

320262705086 RICHA KUMARI SUDHANSHU MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 22 36 58 107

320262704281 KIRSHNA KUMAR SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 23 35 58 108

320262702252 NEHA KUMARI LAMBU MANDAL BECHNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 40 58 109

320262705200 MONU KUMAR UMESHRAY USHA DEVI Male 13-06-2010 20 37 57 110

320262701451 ANJALI SINGH DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH KALPNA SINGH Female 25-08-2010 24 33 57 111

320262703156 TAHSIN RAZA MD SAMSAD ANJIDA PARVIN Male 10-08-2011 26 31 57 112

320262704102 KUNAL KUMAR RAKESH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 29 57 113

320262703255 MD MOHIT RAZA MUNTJIR ROUSHAN ARA Male 01-01-2011 25 31 56 114

320262703325 JOSEPH MARANDI PALUS MARANDI SARITA TUDDU Male 24-08-2011 24 32 56 115

320262701469 KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL DILIP MANDAL RUPAM DEVI Male 07-12-2011 23 33 56 116

320262702146 AMAN KUMAR JOGANAD MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 30 26 56 117

320262701065 SUGANDHA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR
THAKUR RINKI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 30 26 56 118

320262702162 SAFINA KHATOON KALEEM NADAF RAVINA KHATOON Female 04-11-2012 26 30 56 119

320262704394 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 20 35 55 120

320262704119 KHUSBOO KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL BULBUL DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 34 55 121

320262704036 SANJAY KUMAR SAH RAJENDRA SAH LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 30 55 122

320262703203 ASBIN KHATOON MOHAMMED IKBAL SHAMINA KHATOON Female 01-05-2010 25 30 55 123

320262701044 AMRIT KUMAR AJAY SAH UMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 32 55 124

320262703171 ERAM PRAVIN MD. JAHANGIR ASHGARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 26 29 55 125

320262701207 NIKITA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 27 55 126

320262705260 RADHIKA KUMARI VILAS GOSWAMI JEETO DEVI Female 30-01-2011 24 31 55 127

320262701493 SHIVAM KUMAR DINESH YADAV GODAVARI DEVI Male 17-07-2011 26 29 55 128

320262703051 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 29 55 129

320262701274 MD IKRAM BAKRUDDIN BIBI SAJNI Male 01-04-2012 24 31 55 130

320262703101 MD ANISH MD GULJAR SHABANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 21 33 54 131

320262705218 MADHU KUMARI VARUN SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 25 54 132

320262704225 ANKUSH KUMAR ROSHAN MANDAL SHEELA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 19 35 54 133

320262704283 NAINA BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 19-05-2011 25 29 54 134

320262701099 AMAN KUMAR AMOD KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Male 21-07-2011 24 30 54 135

320262705010 MANISHA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR RAY LALO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 32 54 136

320262703254 KAJAL KUMARI MUNSHI MURMU SARITA BESRA Female 02-04-2014 21 33 54 137

320262705264 RUPA KUMARI VIMAL RAJAK MUNNI DEVI Female 03-03-2010 27 26 53 138
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320262703056 KARISHMA KUMARI MANTA GOSWAMI PINKI DEVI Female 10-04-2010 23 30 53 139

320262705241 PRABHASH KUMAR VIJAY YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Male 18-10-2011 22 31 53 140

320262701036 RITU KUMARI AJAY MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 23 30 53 141

320262702189 RAJ KUMAR KASTURI SHARMA HEMANTI SHARMA Male 30-12-2011 22 31 53 142

320262701365 ANCHAL KUMARI BRAJESH SINDGH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 29 53 143

320262704234 RENU KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 27 53 144

320262702014 JAY KANT KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL SABITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 23 30 53 145

320262704410 ANKIT KUMAR SHANKAR SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 23 30 53 146

320262701255 TIYA KUMARI BABLU THAKUR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 28 24 52 147

320262703290 SHRIKANT KUMAR NAVIN MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 23 29 52 148

320262703085 NASHMA KHATUN MD AMIN SAJRA KHATUN Female 04-10-2011 25 27 52 149

320262701391 NEHA KUMARI CHANDAN SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 31 52 150

320262705253 RUCHI KUMARI VIKASH MISTRI HIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 31 52 151

320262701048 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY THAKUR MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 32 51 152

320262703398 AYUSH KUMAR PAWAN MAHALDAR DROPATI DEVI Male 13-08-2011 27 24 51 153

320262703389 RAJIV KUMAR PAVAN RAY BISHEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 28 51 154

320262703334 AYUTI KUMARI PANKAJ JHA ARTI DEVI Female 11-09-2012 27 24 51 155

320262704065 ARTI KUMARI RAJESH SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 24 27 51 156

320262701487 SARASWATI KUMARI DINESH SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 16-02-2013 25 26 51 157

320262702090 SOHI KHATOON ISLAM NADAF AISA KHATOON Female 01-01-2007 25 25 50 158

320262705077 NITU KUMARI SUBODH PASWAN RANI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 21 29 50 159

320262705017 RAVI KUMAR SHUSHIL GOSWAMI PUNAM DEVI Male 14-10-2010 21 29 50 160

320262704061 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH MISTRI SARINA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 26 24 50 161

320262704202 ADITYA KUMAR JHA RAVI KUMAR JHA SITA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 26 24 50 162

320262704178 RATAN KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 18 32 50 163

320262701483 AANCHAL KUMARI DINESH MISTRI PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 25 50 164

320262704308 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY SINGH BIJAL DEVII Female 01-06-2010 14 35 49 165

320262701424 MITHLESH KUMAR DEEPAK PASWAN BANDHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 26 49 166

320262701239 NISHA KUMARI BABLU MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 28 49 167

320262704390 RANJANA KUMARI SHAMBHU MISTRI PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 35 49 168

320262704366 SAPANA KUMARI SARAN SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 169

320262704373 GANITA KUMARI SATISH MAHTO KUNTI DEVI Female 16-01-2011 28 21 49 170

320262704353 MONI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL SUMAN DEVI Female 05-05-2012 25 24 49 171

320262704249 NEHA KHATOON SAGIR NADAF SABRUN KHATOON Female 21-05-2012 22 27 49 172
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320262703292 AMRITA KUMARI NAVINTHAKUR NITU DEVI Female 19-12-2012 19 30 49 173

320262703352 MADHU KUMARI PANKAJ RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 24-10-2010 14 34 48 174

320262704251 BHOLA KUMAR SAHDEV PANDIT FULO DEVI Male 08-08-2011 14 34 48 175

320262703392 ANSHU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MEHTA PHUL  KUMARI DEVI Female 27-09-2011 15 33 48 176

320262704278 KUMOD KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH NANDANI DEVI Male 13-12-2011 8 40 48 177

320262702055 RUCHI KUMARI GOTAM KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 30-03-2012 13 35 48 178

320262703123 MANTASA MD JASIMUDDIN FARZANA KHATOON Female 04-06-2012 19 29 48 179

320262704114 VINIT KUMAR RAMAN SAH SHABNAM DEVI Male 11-08-2010 13 34 47 180

320262705231 MAHARANI KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 7 40 47 181

320262703066 RANI KUMARI MANTU PASWAN KARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 25 47 182

320262701357 RAHUL KUMAR BIRENDRA SAH SABITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 22 25 47 183

320262702080 RONAK KUMARI HIRALAL MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 19 28 47 184

320262701363 SANNI KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 23 23 46 185

320262704054 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 17 29 46 186

320262702154 SANJANA KUMARI KAILASH MISTRI MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 187

320262701356 SANJIV KUMAR BIRENDRA PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 21 44 188

320262704062 JULI KUMARI RAJESH RAY NITU DEVI Female 14-01-2012 21 23 44 189

320262702232 RUKSANAKHATUN LAL MOHMMAD SABNAM KHATOON Female 05-04-2012 18 26 44 190

320262703454 JULI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 24 43 191

320262704295 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY RISHI KALPNA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 5 38 43 192

320262701454 ANJANI KUMARI DHIRENDRA MANDAL RINKI DEVI Female 04-07-2010 18 24 42 193

320262704034 RITU KUMARI RAJEN SHAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 27 42 194

320262702027 PRINCE RAJ GAURAV KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Male 01-06-2011 17 25 42 195

320262703024 SANI KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL JIDDI DEVI Male 29-08-2011 19 22 41 196

320262705076 ABHIJEET KUMAR SUBODH PASWAN SANJO DEVI Male 12-10-2011 10 30 40 197

320262702006 PUJA KUMARI FEKAN MANDAL BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 24 39 198

320262701066 SAURAV KUMAR AKHILESH MANDAL RUMA DEVI Male 24-02-2011 18 20 38 199

320262703351 KAJAL KUMARI PANKAJ RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 21-12-2009 11 26 37 200

320262703245 RANJEET KUMAR MUNILAL SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-04-2011 13 23 36 201

320262703127 JOYA KAUSAR MD KAUSAR ISHRAT PARWEEN Female 02-01-2012 18 18 36 202

320262701208 SONU KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA NIRA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 6 29 35 203

320262705103 PUTUL KUMARI SUKHAR PASWAN LAHRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 12 23 35 204

320262705255 VIVEK KUMAR VIKASH YADAV SUMATI DEVI Male 01-10-2011 2 32 34 205

320262703467 DAMNI KUMARI PRAMOD MISTRI RASHMI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 10 23 33 206

320262702155 SONI KUMARI KAILASH MISTRI DOLY DEVI Female 15-10-2011 4 28 32 207
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320262704088 MONA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MISTRI SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 6 21 27 208

320262703067 VISHAL KUMAR MANTU PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 12 15 27 209

320262704292 SONI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 8 15 23 210
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320262701199 BITTU KUMAR SAHNI ASHOK KUMAR SAHNI BHARTI DEVI Male 13-10-2013 72 61 133 1

320262703345 SAUNDARYA ANAND PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 29-09-2012 73 51 124 2

320262705233 RAMDAYAL KUMAR VIJAY MEHTA VANDANA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 66 56 122 3

320262702202 RAMAN RAJ KISHOR YADAV KHUSBHOO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 59 121 4

320262701011 MIHIR VATS ABHAY KUMAR JHA RUBI JHA Male 12-01-2012 53 58 111 5

320262705008 SURAJ KUMAR SHRAVAN DAS JAYANTI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 59 47 106 6

320262705170 AADITYA SHOURYA THAKUR DINESH KUMAR SHANTA SINGH Male 08-06-2011 50 52 102 7

320262704165 MAHI KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 07-12-2012 57 44 101 8

320262701463 AYUSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY. DILIP KUMAR
CHOUDHARY. RINKU DEVI. Male 03-06-2010 50 50 100 9

320262705214 ARNAV VARUN RENU KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 46 53 99 10

320262705268 BANTI KUMAR VINOD DAS ASHA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 47 51 98 11

320262705215 MANIT VARUN RENU KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 47 50 97 12

320262705299 ADIBA PERWEEN ZAVED HUSEN NAZNIN BEGUM Female 15-12-2012 44 51 95 13

320262701111 AKASH KUMAR ANIL DAS DEEPA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 53 41 94 14

320262703199 JAHANGIR ALAM MOHAMMAD JAMAL RAFINA KHATOON Male 08-01-2011 51 42 93 15

320262703169 SUGRA SIDDIQUI MD. ASIF SAIF ANSARI TASNIM KAUSHAR Female 05-12-2011 52 41 93 16

320262703047 RIYA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA Female 19-05-2011 50 42 92 17

320262705300 JANSHI BANO ZAVED HUSEN NAZNIN BEGUM Female 30-05-2012 42 50 92 18

320262703151 MUSKAN KHATUN MD SAJID PINKI KHATUN Female 08-12-2011 45 46 91 19

320262703248 RUPA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR DAS SANGEETA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 44 47 91 20

320262703222 RIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV DEJI KUNARI Female 11-04-2012 47 44 91 21

320262701035 ANKUSH RAJ AJAY KUMAR YADAV. DEJI DEVI. Male 04-12-2012 44 46 90 22

320262703246 SAGAR KUMAR MUNILAL URANW NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 37 89 23

320262701094 ABHINANDAN KUMAR MAHTO AMIT MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 38 51 89 24

320262705239 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 03-08-2010 38 50 88 25

320262704194 NANDNI KUMARI RATAN DAS REKHA DEV Female 30-09-2012 41 46 87 26

320262704014 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR CHOUHAN KHUSHBU DEVI Male 15-12-2010 43 43 86 27

320262703102 MD ASHIQUE MD GULJAR RUKSANA KHATOON Male 31-01-2011 42 44 86 28

320262704329 ANKIT KUMAR JHA SANJIV JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 02-04-2013 47 39 86 29

320262704330 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR PAMPAM DEVI Male 03-10-2010 40 42 82 30

320262703109 LADO KHATOON MD IKRANM AJMERI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 44 38 82 31

320262705259 JULI KUMARI VIKRAM RAJAK LUSHI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 41 41 82 32

320262703217 MUSKAN BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 21-09-2012 43 39 82 33

320262701400 BIDHONAND KUMAR CHANDRADEV SAH PUTUL DEVI Male 20-07-2011 40 41 81 34
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320262705108 SHRUTI KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Female 03-08-2012 43 38 81 35

320262703460 SANJANA KUMAN PRAMOD KUMAR DAS CHANDRAKLA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 40 40 80 36

320262703058 SABA NAAZ MANTU ANSARI NAJMA BEGAM Female 05-01-2012 29 51 80 37

320262704360 KOMAL KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH HIRA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 46 34 80 38

320262704322 PRIYASU KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR MEHTA SHANTI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 38 42 80 39

320262703480 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMODKUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 31 48 79 40

320262701248 DEV KUMAR. BABLU SAH. MANGLI DEVI. Male 03-07-2012 39 40 79 41

320262704108 ANAND KUMAR RAM VILAS SHARMA REENA DEVI Male 22-09-2010 39 39 78 42

320262704206 ANJALI KUMARI RAVIKANT KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 35 43 78 43

320262703294 RAUNAK KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR MANDAL ANU DEVI Male 10-06-2013 41 37 78 44

320262702257 ABHAY KUMAR LAXMI YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 35 77 45

320262703318 JUHI KUMARI NITESH KUMAR CHOUHAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 48 76 46

320262705168 MUSHKAN KUMARI TEJ NARAYAN SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 33 42 75 47

320262702251 NANDNI KUMARI LALU SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 44 31 75 48

320262701016 KHUSHI KUMARI ABHINANDAN SAH GORI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 37 38 75 49

320262702091 LAXMI KUMARI. JAG JEEVAN SHARMA. SONI DEVI. Female 01-11-2013 29 46 75 50

320262702199 NISHA KUMARI KINU MAHALDAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 33 41 74 51

320262701349 ALPANA TIRKEY BINOD TIRKEY RAJNI TIRKEY Female 11-12-2012 43 31 74 52

320262703130 MD SHAHNAWAZ MD MAJARUL HAK NAIMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 39 34 73 53

320262702142 PRINCE KUMAR JIVACHH DAS DROPATI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 32 41 73 54

320262703164 SAIYESTA PARWEEN MD THAIMUL BIBI MUSADA Female 02-03-2012 26 46 72 55

320262701350 PARWATI KUMARI BINOD YADAV BABLI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 33 39 72 56

320262703323 SONA KUMARI OM PRAKASH KUMAR SAH GUNJAN DEVI Female 30-08-2012 30 42 72 57

320262703444 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAKASH MAHALDAR MANJO DEVI Female 12-06-2012 32 39 71 58

320262701063 ARYAN KUMAR AKHILESH CHOUHAN PUJA BHARTI Male 30-06-2012 38 33 71 59

320262701490 SATISH KUMAR DINESH THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 25-11-2012 33 38 71 60

320262705283 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SAH VIPUL KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 40 30 70 61

320262704100 SANJALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KRANTI DEVI Female 20-10-2012 32 38 70 62

320262701253 RABI KUMAR BABLU THAKUR NUTAN DEVI Male 02-09-2012 36 33 69 63

320262703017 KASAK KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 41 28 69 64

320262701322 SWATI KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR DAS ANITA DEVI Female 09-07-2014 30 39 69 65

320262705201 MOHIT KUMAR UPENDRA DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 45 68 66

320262702023 BAISHNABI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR DAS RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 37 68 67

320262703218 NIRAJ KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 24 44 68 68

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURNIA  |  Page 34  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PURNIA     Block: PURNIA EAST

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262702254 PREETY KUMARI LATE PARSURAM KAMAR
DAS LATE GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 32 36 68 69

320262701339 ARTI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 19-05-2010 29 38 67 70

320262701132 GURIYA KUMARI ANIL URANW ANITA DEVI Female 26-11-2010 32 35 67 71

320262705178 GUDDI KUMARI TUNTUN CHOUDHRY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 39 67 72

320262705254 DIPAK KUMAR VIKASH RAM HINA DEVI Male 22-08-2013 30 37 67 73

320262701379 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SOBHI DEVI Male 13-04-2014 44 23 67 74

320262705007 SUSMITA KUMARI SHRAVAN  SHARMA ARTI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 29 37 66 75

320262703436 NEHA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 34 32 66 76

320262705240 AASHIS KUMAR VIJAY YADAV ROKY DEVI Male 10-10-2012 25 40 65 77

320262704298 KIRAN KUMARI SANJAY SAH LALITA DEVI Female 05-02-2010 33 31 64 78

320262702056 SHITAL KUMARI GOVIND CHAUDHARI SEEMA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 29 35 64 79

320262702104 SAFIKUL JAMSED TASLEEMA KHATOON Male 05-09-2011 35 28 63 80

320262705263 SAKSHI BHARTI VIMAL KUMAR MEHTA FUL KUMARI Female 11-04-2012 30 32 62 81

320262701134 GAURAV KUMAR ANIL YADAV RANA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 25 36 61 82

320262704318 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 35 60 83

320262701427 SHIVAM KUMAR DEEPAK SHARMA SHILA DEVI Male 22-04-2011 20 40 60 84

320262705173 RANI KUMARI TINKU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 19-04-2012 31 29 60 85

320262702073 CHANCHAL KUMARI HARILAL ORAON KALPANA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 26 34 60 86

320262704051 ADARSH KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RUBY SHARMA Male 18-09-2011 24 35 59 87

320262705068 RANJIT KUMAR SUBODH MAHALDAR JULI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 23 36 59 88

320262701346 DOLI KUMARI BINOD RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 26 58 89

320262703008 NIMMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 17-02-2012 25 33 58 90

320262701415 ASHISH KUMAR DABLU RAM TUNA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 27 31 58 91

320262705213 MONU KUMAR VAKIL MAHALDAR SUNITA DEVI Male 12-02-2014 23 35 58 92

320262703341 ARCHANA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR
MAHALDAR ARTI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 25 32 57 93

320262704377 SHOHIT MANDAL SATYANARAYAN MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 24 33 57 94

320262703129 MD AYAN MD LAL RUBY KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 20 36 56 95

320262705142 RANI KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 12-04-2011 29 27 56 96

320262702283 AMAR KUMAR MAHALDAR MANGAN MAHALDAR BUCHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 29 55 97

320262702265 JYOTI KUMARI MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 25 30 55 98

320262702040 CHANCHAL KUMARI GOPAL MAHALDAR DURGI DEVI Female 15-05-2013 27 28 55 99

320262704064 CHHOTI  RAJ RAJESH ROY SHALU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 30 54 100

320262704309 DILIP SOREN SANJAY SOREN LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 27 54 101

320262703432 KAJAL KUMARI PRABHU RAVIDAS LATE PUJA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 25 29 54 102
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320262701123 MUKESH KUMAR ANIL MAHALDAR KABITA DEVI Male 21-09-2009 25 28 53 103

320262703113 AFTAB HUSSAIN MD IQBAL TABBSUM PARVEEN Male 01-01-2010 18 35 53 104

320262704396 KUMKUM KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR RUNA BHARTI Female 04-05-2010 28 25 53 105

320262701082 NIKESH KUMAR AMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 29 53 106

320262705061 KOMAL KUMARI SUBHODH PASWAN NEELAM DEVI Female 04-02-2011 19 34 53 107

320262701471 SUJIT KUMAR DILIP PASWAN ARUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 35 53 108

320262703013 SUSHIL KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL ASTAMI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 28 25 53 109

320262701156 RAKHI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 17 36 53 110

320262704365 PRITAM KUMAR SAPAN MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 23-04-2012 25 28 53 111

320262705138 CHHOTU KUMAR SUNIL YADAV DOLI DEVI Male 26-01-2013 30 21 51 112

320262703143 MOHAMMAD SAHIL ALAM MD RAEES PARWANA JASMINE KHATUN Male 21-09-2010 24 25 49 113

320262704118 PRITI KUMARI RAMASIS PASWAN KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 21-02-2011 21 28 49 114

320262703198 TARBAAJ MOHAMMAD HAMJAL ALI BIBI ROSHAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2009 19 27 46 115

320262704334 LAVISH KUMAR SANOJ SAH BABY DEVI Male 15-05-2012 21 25 46 116

320262702233 SUPRIYA KUMARI LALAN  KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 15 30 45 117

320262703285 PUJA KUMARI NAVIN DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 20-10-2012 13 29 42 118

320262703114 CHANDANI PRAWEEN MD IRSHAD KHAN SONI KHATOON Female 01-01-2007 14 24 38 119

320262703084 REHANA KHATOON MD ALAM ANSARI GULSAGAR KHATOON Female 28-03-2011 14 23 37 120

Merit List For Model School  |  District: PURNIA  |  Page 36  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: PURNIA     Block: RUPAULI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262703121 MD JANSHI ANSARI MD JAHAGIR ANSARI BIBI NUJRAT ARA Male 22-08-2013 79 71 150 1

320262702095 MANISH KUMAR JAIKRISHANA KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 12-10-2011 69 65 134 2

320262702127 ANIKET KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 71 62 133 3

320262703209 ANKIT KUMAR MOHAN PYARE GUPTA JULI GUPTA Male 20-05-2012 70 61 131 4

320262704173 AASHUTOSH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR JAISWAL RANI DEVI Male 18-02-2013 64 67 131 5

320262704092 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJU JAISWAL PRITI DEVI Female 19-09-2012 70 60 130 6

320262705052 KHUSHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 70 60 130 7

320262701335 AYUSH ANAND BINDESHWARI PANDIT KUMARI ANJANA Male 05-04-2013 65 65 130 8

320262701290 ANAND RAJ BARUN KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 74 55 129 9

320262704338 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH BHAGAT SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 66 125 10

320262705091 SANTOSH KUMAR SUDHIR MANDAL RAJIYA DABI Male 01-01-2011 64 60 124 11

320262701121 PRINCE KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SUBHDRA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 67 57 124 12

320262701095 RUI KUMARI AMIT PODDAR RINKI DEVI Female 13-12-2011 65 58 123 13

320262705015 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SHUBHANKAR KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 05-02-2013 66 57 123 14

320262702145 SHIWANI KUMARI JIWAN JAISWAL ARTI KUMARI Female 06-09-2013 67 56 123 15

320262702032 RAJA KUMAR GHOLAT MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 68 54 122 16

320262703451 PRACHI KUMARI PRAMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA KUMARI PRIYANKA Female 05-12-2013 62 59 121 17

320262704221 SONAM KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR BHARTI SHILPA KUMARI Female 27-02-2011 69 51 120 18

320262702130 RUPESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH RUNA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 67 53 120 19

320262703177 ANKUSH KUMAR MITHELESH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 62 58 120 20

320262702122 KESHAV KUMAR SINGH JAYSHANKAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 70 48 118 21

320262704189 RAVI KUMAR RANJIT SHARMA PUJA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 60 58 118 22

320262702258 SHIVAM KUMAR LOVEKUSH PODDAR PUJA DEVI Male 07-03-2011 70 47 117 23

320262704037 KRISHNA KUMAR RAJENDRA SHARMA ZALO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 54 117 24

320262703244 DILKHUSH KUMAR MUNILAL MANDAL BABITA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 62 55 117 25

320262705182 ASHISH KUMAR TUNTUN SHARMA SUSHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 57 117 26

320262703296 ALKA KUMARI NIRAJ  KUMAR  SNGH MAMTA  SINGH Female 13-02-2012 63 53 116 27

320262704125 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAMDEV SAHANI MAHRANI DEVI Female 04-04-2012 69 46 115 28

320262703304 SANGAM KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 61 54 115 29

320262703493 GAURAV KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 05-07-2012 61 54 115 30

320262701177 KRISHNA KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 17-07-2012 57 58 115 31

320262704126 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMDEV SAHANI MAHARANI DEVI Male 03-02-2013 69 46 115 32

320262705237 SAURABH SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 65 49 114 33

320262701089 ANUSHKA KUMARI AMIT JAISWAL BABLI KUMARI Female 01-08-2011 63 51 114 34
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320262704113 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMAN MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 58 114 35

320262705220 DIVYA BHARTI VIDYANAND KUMAR
MANDAL BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 58 55 113 36

320262703452 LAXMI KUMARI PRAMOD JAISAWAL BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 50 113 37

320262701012 MONAL.AARADHYA ABHAY.KUMAR KUMARI.MALA Female 10-02-2012 57 56 113 38

320262703316 VIPUL RAJ NISHIKANT SINGH RUBI SUMAN Male 09-07-2012 58 55 113 39

320262701319 ANKIT KUMAR BHUTESH AZAD RAIWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 52 111 40

320262705232 CHANDA KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL SUMAN DEVI Female 02-01-2011 56 55 111 41

320262705071 ANJALI PRIYA SUBODH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 63 48 111 42

320262705050 DIKHA KUMARI SONELAL SINGH NITE DEVI Female 05-04-2011 67 43 110 43

320262704081 YASH KUMAR RAJKISHOR JAISWAL PUNAM KUMARI Male 02-02-2013 67 43 110 44

320262703305 BEAUTY KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR
MANADL PRIYANKA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 63 47 110 45

320262702299 GAGAN KUMAR MANOHAR PASWAN REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 55 54 109 46

320262701017 ANSHU KUMARI ABHINANDAN SHARMA SARITA KUMARI Female 06-01-2012 60 49 109 47

320262702206 ABHILASHA KUMARI KRISHNA BHASHKAR RANI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 56 53 109 48

320262704058 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL RUBY DEVI Female 04-10-2012 64 45 109 49

320262704272 RAUNAK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL SHIROMANI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 63 46 109 50

320262702028 KHUSHI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR JAISWAL PUJA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 58 50 108 51

320262701231 HARSH RAJ KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 19-08-2012 51 57 108 52

320262704284 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SHRISHTA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 67 41 108 53

320262703267 PRIYANSHU KUMAR NANDKISHOR PASWAN GAYATRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 42 107 54

320262701021 MAYANK RAJ ABHISHEK KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Male 05-03-2011 57 50 107 55

320262705024 PRINCE KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR MUNI REETA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 54 53 107 56

320262701312 SAKSHI KUMARI BHIM MANDAL NILU DEVI Female 29-07-2012 57 50 107 57

320262705281 SUMIT KUMAR VIPIN SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 60 47 107 58

320262701252 CHANDAN KUMAR BABLU SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 27-12-2012 64 43 107 59

320262701159 HEENA KUMARI ARUN GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 59 47 106 60

320262703381 LOVE KUMAR PARFUL KUMAR SHIKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 46 106 61

320262701266 NAINA KUMARI BADAL KUMAR MILAN KUMARI Female 09-05-2012 62 44 106 62

320262702166 BEEBHATSU PREETAM RAJ KAMAL KISHOR MANDAL KACHAN BHARTI Male 31-01-2013 60 46 106 63

320262705036 MINAKSHI KUMARI SIKANDAR PRASAD SAH SARITA DEVI Female 10-10-2014 53 53 106 64

320262705082 SAPNA KUMARI SUBODH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 53 52 105 65

320262702029 ASHU KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-07-2012 53 52 105 66

320262703306 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 15-08-2013 52 53 105 67

320262704030 KARAN KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RAY SUJATA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 62 42 104 68
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320262702225 BABLI KUMARI LADDU JAISWAL SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 48 104 69

320262701364 SUDHANSHU RAJ BRAJESH KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 71 33 104 70

320262704141 BYUTI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-07-2012 57 47 104 71

320262702214 HARSH KUMAR KUMAR NISHI KANT JULI KUMARI Male 12-03-2013 53 51 104 72

320262703146 SHAGUFTA SHAHIDI MD RIYAZ UDDIN SITARA SHAHIDI Female 02-10-2013 56 48 104 73

320262704150 AMAN KUMAR RANJAN RAM GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 46 103 74

320262705018 CHAHAT KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 49 54 103 75

320262705248 ANCHAL KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR RAM RANJANA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 59 44 103 76

320262704387 CHHOTI KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL BIJLI DEVI Female 02-04-2010 63 39 102 77

320262704003 CHANCHAL KUMAR PUSHKAR SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 43 102 78

320262704190 DIPAK KUMAR RANJIT YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 50 102 79

320262701179 SHIVANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 17-08-2011 50 52 102 80

320262704301 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 38 102 81

320262703180 DIPAK KUMAR MITHILESH MANDAL GAYTRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 49 102 82

320262703038 LUCKY KUMAR MANOJ RAY GURIYA  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 53 102 83

320262701118 PRINCE KUMAR ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 54 102 84

320262701054 KAVERI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 50 52 102 85

320262701055 SAMAR KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 58 44 102 86

320262702268 ANCHAL KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 52 50 102 87

320262705228 TAPSI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL SONI KUMARI Female 02-02-2013 54 48 102 88

320262701137 KARUN KUMAR ANIRUDHA PD MANDAL CHAMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 50 101 89

320262702148 PALLAVI KUMARI JTENDRA KUMAR SINGH RUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 50 51 101 90

320262703033 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ MISTRI NITU DEVI Female 11-08-2010 60 41 101 91

320262704068 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 57 43 100 92

320262703043 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ SAHANI GAURI DEVI Male 12-07-2011 56 44 100 93

320262704134 AMAN KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN KOSHALIYA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 50 50 100 94

320262705192 SANTOSHI BHARTI UMESH MEHTA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 47 100 95

320262703414 SONAKSHI KUMARI PINTU JAISWAL RUPA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 52 48 100 96

320262702039 PRINCE KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR GUPTA RINKY DEVI Male 20-05-2012 57 43 100 97

320262704418 DIVYANSHU RAJ SHASHI BHUSHAN MEHTA NIBHA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 62 38 100 98

320262703078 PUSHPLATA BHARTI MAYANKESH KUMAR
MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 01-09-2013 56 44 100 99

320262702140 ANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 43 99 100

320262703434 NIRAJ KUMAR PRADEEP SHARMA PAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 39 99 101

320262704138 RINKU KUMARI RAMNARAYAN MEHATA KAVITA  DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 45 99 102
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320262705271 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 13-01-2011 47 52 99 103

320262702062 TANNU KUMARI GUNESHWAR MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 14-05-2012 59 40 99 104

320262705087 AAYUSH KUMAR SUDHIR GUPTA GITMALA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 52 47 99 105

320262704379 BEAUTY KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 41 98 106

320262703042 SANDIP KUMAR MANOJ SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 43 98 107

320262703403 RUPESH KUMAR PAWAN SAH BEBI DEVI Male 27-10-2011 49 49 98 108

320262701058 SAKSHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR CHOURASIA RINKI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 57 41 98 109

320262703484 ARCHANA KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR
PANDIT KIRAN KUMARI Female 11-04-2012 48 50 98 110

320262702133 VITTU KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL BIRKHI DEVI Male 23-04-2012 45 53 98 111

320262703229 AMARJIT KUMAR MUKESH RAM NILAM DEVI Male 20-05-2012 53 45 98 112

320262703337 PALLAVI PRIYA PANKAJ KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 60 38 98 113

320262703311 RAJA BABU NIRANJAN THAKUR SANDALI DEVI Male 26-07-2012 50 48 98 114

320262701279 SUDHANSHU KUMAR BALVIR SHARMA ABHILASHA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 53 45 98 115

320262701386 PREM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SAH PUJA KUMARI Male 06-10-2012 57 41 98 116

320262702071 BANTI KUMAR HARI MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Male 24-07-2011 47 50 97 117

320262703365 ADITYA RAJ PAPPU KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 51 46 97 118

320262703230 PRINCE KUMAR MUKESH RAM NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 41 97 119

320262702067 SHIVAM KUMAR GYANCHAND JAISWAL MANJU DEVI Male 10-01-2012 57 40 97 120

320262704153 RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 53 44 97 121

320262701141 JAYKRISHNA KUMAR ANUJ PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 48 96 122

320262701109 SHIVAM KUMAR ANANT SAH ABHA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 50 46 96 123

320262705065 PAYAL KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR AJAD SONI DEVI Female 29-06-2012 46 50 96 124

320262704035 GULSHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 46 50 96 125

320262703278 MAYURESH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MODI SONI DEVI Male 15-11-2013 57 39 96 126

320262705262 RANGILA KUMARI VILASH RAM GITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 56 39 95 127

320262701333 VIKASH KUMAR BIMAL HARIJAN KOUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 53 42 95 128

320262702144 MOUSAM KUMARI JIWAN JAISWAL ARTI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 53 42 95 129

320262704427 AMISHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 08-02-2013 57 38 95 130

320262705256 AMRITA VIJOY VIKRAM DUSHYANT VIJOY SIPRA KUSHWAHA Female 21-11-2013 45 50 95 131

320262705164 DEEPAK KUMAR SW MANISH SHARMA SULACHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 43 94 132

320262703001 LOVE KUMAR MANOHAR SHARMA BIMLA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 53 41 94 133

320262701072 ASHISH KUMAR AKLESH SHARMA ABHILASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 40 94 134

320262702087 PRITI KUMARI INDRA DEV FULO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 40 94 135

320262703378 RISHU KUMAR PARADIP THAKUR SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 37 94 136
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320262701408 ANSHU KUMARI CHHOTU SAH GITA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 47 47 94 137

320262703477 PALLAVI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV JULI DEVI Female 31-08-2011 49 45 94 138

320262705208 ADITYA KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR JAISWAL PRIYANKA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 44 50 94 139

320262701162 ANSHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MANDAL INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 41 94 140

320262703196 BHASKAR KUMAR MITTHU SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 53 41 94 141

320262704319 ADITYA KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR REETA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 57 37 94 142

320262701020 SHRISTI RAJ ABHISHEK ANAND RINKI ANAND Female 13-07-2012 52 42 94 143

320262702242 ABHINANDAN KUMAR LALBAHADUR SHARMA RANJO DEVI Male 12-09-2012 57 37 94 144

320262703059 SATYAM KUMAR MANTU JHA RADHA RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 44 94 145

320262704082 AMAN KUMAR MANDAL RAJKISHOR KUMAR
MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 22-07-2013 45 49 94 146

320262704059 RICHA KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 42 93 147

320262702010 MONU KUMAR FULO KUMAR MANDAL ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 35 93 148

320262703282 SUMIT KUMAR NATTU SAH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 33 93 149

320262702129 PIYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA JULI KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 52 41 93 150

320262703215 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH JAISWAL NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 39 93 151

320262703193 ARTI KUMARI MITHUN SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 42 93 152

320262704123 KHUSBU KUMARI RAMDEV HEMBRAM MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 39 92 153

320262705114 RIMJIM KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 40 92 154

320262704349 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH KALPANA DEVI Male 29-05-2011 43 49 92 155

320262701291 BYUTI KUMARI BARUN RAM BABITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 48 44 92 156

320262701337 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 46 92 157

320262705172 SATYAM KUMAR TIKUL YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 43 92 158

320262705151 AJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MANDAL SEETA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 47 45 92 159

320262705179 SAPNA KUMARI TUNTUN DAS MADHURI KUMARI Female 12-05-2012 49 43 92 160

320262703301 AASHUTOSH KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH MAMATA SINGH Male 25-07-2013 52 40 92 161

320262701441 KUNDAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDIKA DEVI Male 16-08-2013 47 45 92 162

320262703237 SINTU KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA BIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 40 91 163

320262701437 SONU KUMAR DHANRAJ MANDAL RAMBHA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 54 37 91 164

320262701440 ADIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-07-2011 48 43 91 165

320262701117 ANCHAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL UMA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 47 44 91 166

320262701232 JAYANT KUMAR BABLU KUMAR RAY NITU KUMARI Male 30-11-2011 45 46 91 167

320262702213 SHIVANI KUMARI KUMAR GAURAV BHARTI ABCDE Female 20-02-2012 54 37 91 168

320262703187 ADITYA KUMAR MITHILESH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 13-05-2012 46 45 91 169

320262703170 MMOMINA KHATUN MD. IMAROJ SABINA KHATUN Female 11-06-2012 59 32 91 170
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320262703442 ANSHU PRIYA PRAFULLA KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 19-12-2012 54 37 91 171

320262705074 SHANU PRIYA SUBODH MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 06-01-2011 42 48 90 172

320262701190 SANU PRIYA ASHISH KUMAR NIKETA KUMARI Female 20-10-2011 51 39 90 173

320262701087 PARMOHAN KUMAR AMBIKA SHARMA DEEPANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 41 90 174

320262701128 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIL SAH BINDU DEVI Male 06-07-2012 49 41 90 175

320262701260 NAYANSI KUMARI BABUJAN KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 49 41 90 176

320262704356 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 43 47 90 177

320262702051 ADITI KUMARI GOPI KUMAR SAH GUNJAN KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 49 41 90 178

320262701225 SUMAN KUMARI BABLU HASDA PINKI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 56 34 90 179

320262701489 SURAJ KUMAR DINESH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 02-03-2010 51 38 89 180

320262703235 CHANDAN KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 56 89 181

320262702281 KHUSHILAL KUMAR MANGAL SHARMA DHARMI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 38 89 182

320262701465 GAURAV KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 51 38 89 183

320262701100 SHABNAM KUMARI AMRENDRA MEHTA RAMRATI DEVI Female 26-06-2012 51 38 89 184

320262703232 RAHUL RAJ MUKESH RAY GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 49 89 185

320262701136 JANVI KUMARI ANIMESH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 24-08-2010 48 40 88 186

320262703015 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 56 32 88 187

320262703032 ARTI KUMARI MANOJ MISTRI RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 44 88 188

320262704021 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 46 88 189

320262701329 ROSHAN KUMAR BILAS MEHTA NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 37 88 190

320262701205 SHIRISHTRI BHARTI ASHOK RAM BIDHYA BHARTI Female 04-09-2011 44 44 88 191

320262702177 PUSHPA KUMARI KANTI SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 46 42 88 192

320262703344 KUSUMLATA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 53 35 88 193

320262704112 RANJAN KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 52 36 88 194

320262701434 HARSH RAJ DHANANJAY KUMAR MALA KUMARI Male 02-08-2012 44 44 88 195

320262703461 ADARSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL KUNKUN KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 45 43 88 196

320262703060 MANISH KUMAR MANTU KUMAR SHILAM DEVI Male 08-04-2013 45 43 88 197

320262701173 ROSHAN KUMAR ARUN YADAV PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 41 87 198

320262703281 RUCHI KUMARI NARSINH MANDAL PACHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 47 87 199

320262703498 ANJALI KUMARI PURAN MANDAL VISHEKHA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 50 37 87 200

320262701488 ABDHESH KUMAR DINESH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2012 43 44 87 201

320262701311 SUJIT KUMAR BHIKHARI YADAV INDU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 48 39 87 202

320262703077 RAGHAV RAMAN MATHURA PRASAD SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 39 48 87 203

320262705029 NEHA KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR MANDAL RADHA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 41 46 87 204
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320262704002 KHUSHAL KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR
SINGH ABHILASHA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 52 35 87 205

320262703034 SAKSHAM KUMAR MANOJ MISTRI NILU DEVI Male 10-02-2013 50 37 87 206

320262701430 SONI KUMARI DEEPRANJAN SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 44 42 86 207

320262704413 VIKRAM KUMAR SHANKAR SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 34 86 208

320262701061 SAKSHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR YADAV KRANTI DEVI Female 08-04-2011 46 40 86 209

320262702196 GOLU KUMAR KHAGESH SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 49 37 86 210

320262701140 SUHANI KUMARI ANOJ MISTRI AMRITA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 43 43 86 211

320262701185 SUJATA KUMARI ARVIND SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 45 41 86 212

320262703338 PRINCE BABU PANKAJ KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 03-10-2011 45 41 86 213

320262701486 ARYAN KUMAR DINESH SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 39 86 214

320262705288 BAMBAM KUMAR VISHESH KUMAR SHABNAM DEVI Male 24-02-2012 38 48 86 215

320262704070 OM KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 47 39 86 216

320262701202 MUNNI KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL KUMKUM DEVI Female 01-05-2012 42 44 86 217

320262703339 SONAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR NEETU JAISWAL Female 17-09-2012 48 38 86 218

320262702120 SHUSHMITA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH  URAW BINDIYA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 37 49 86 219

320262702116 BRAJESH KUMAR JAYKRISHNA RAM REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 52 34 86 220

320262703465 RAVINA KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO RUKMA DEVI Female 01-06-2010 39 46 85 221

320262705235 JULI KUMARI VIJAY RAM NUTAN DEVI Female 29-11-2010 50 35 85 222

320262703343 NISHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAH BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 40 85 223

320262702149 AASHISH KUMAR JYOTISH RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 44 85 224

320262704323 CHIRAG KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PASWAN RENKU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 58 27 85 225

320262701257 KHANTAR KUMAR BABLU YADAV LARO DEVI Male 12-06-2012 50 35 85 226

320262703417 ANCHAL KUMARI PINTU KUMAR YADAV HEERA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 37 48 85 227

320262702211 ADITYA KUMAR KULDEEP SHARMA MISHAN DEVI Male 03-07-2013 43 42 85 228

320262703233 KISHAN KUMAR MUKESH SAH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 44 84 229

320262703240 NIGAM KUMARI MUKESH YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 37 47 84 230

320262704229 CHANDAN KUMAR RUPAN SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Male 21-02-2011 43 41 84 231

320262704218 RUCHI KUMARI RAYBHAHADUR RAM GITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 42 42 84 232

320262703487 LAXMI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 43 84 233

320262702024 KHUSHI PRIYA GANESH PASWAN USHA KUMARI Female 14-05-2012 32 52 84 234

320262705188 KRISHNA KUMAR UMAKANT THAKUR CHANDO DEVI Male 07-08-2012 38 46 84 235

320262705257 SONAKSHI PRIYA VIKRAM KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 45 39 84 236

320262704090 BYUTI KUMARI RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 07-04-2011 41 42 83 237

320262702294 JAYANTI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 41 42 83 238
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320262702180 KUNAL KUMAR KARAN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 15-08-2011 38 45 83 239

320262702226 RAJA KUMAR LADDU RAM MINA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 48 35 83 240

320262704227 ROHIT KUMAR ROSHAN SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 42 83 241

320262702279 JITENDRA KUMAR MANGAL PANDIT CHUNNI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 41 42 83 242

320262703485 MONU RAJA PRATAP CHAND SHA RITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 51 32 83 243

320262705043 SCHEEN KUMAR SINTU YADAV SAJAN DEVI Male 05-08-2012 34 49 83 244

320262703309 RUCHI KUMARI NIRANJAN SAHANI PINKI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 39 44 83 245

320262704287 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL RANJO DEVI Male 12-10-2012 48 35 83 246

320262702228 SONAM KUMARI LAKHAN MANDAL SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 45 82 247

320262702256 SAURAV KUMAR LATO SHARMA SILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 31 82 248

320262703496 HEMA KUMARI PRVIN RAVIDAS GUNJA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 42 40 82 249

320262701317 ASHIKA KUMARI BHOLAN YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 12-03-2011 39 43 82 250

320262701383 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 48 34 82 251

320262705194 OM KUMAR SONI UMESH PRASAD REENA DEVI Male 13-07-2011 39 43 82 252

320262705166 ASHISH KUMAR TARUN SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 38 82 253

320262704136 PUSHPA KUMARI RAMIKBAL MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 35 82 254

320262704208 VAISHNVI KUMARI RAVINDRA JAISWAL KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 37 82 255

320262701445 SUDHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 40 42 82 256

320262703418 KARAN KUMAR PINTU MANDAL GULABI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 40 42 82 257

320262702286 RITU KUMARI MANI RAY BITEN DEVI Female 21-08-2012 42 40 82 258

320262701378 PAMMI PRIYA CHANDAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 17-09-2012 50 32 82 259

320262703500 VAISHNAVI KUMARI PURAN THAKUR PUTUL DEVI Female 15-10-2012 37 45 82 260

320262704011 INDRAJEET KUMAR RAHUL YADAV SUNITA KUMARI Male 03-04-2014 43 39 82 261

320262701443 SHANI KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 12-12-2014 54 28 82 262

320262705247 SWEETI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR KHUSBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 36 81 263

320262701309 AADARSH KUMAR BHAWESH KUMAR
MANDAL JANKI DEVI Male 20-05-2011 47 34 81 264

320262701331 SHABNAM KUMARI BILASH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-08-2011 43 38 81 265

320262704273 ROMI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL JULI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 41 40 81 266

320262705287 REENA KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV PREMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 37 81 267

320262702208 SATYAM KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 41 81 268

320262704409 RIYANSHI KUMARI SHANKAR SAH SONI KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 46 35 81 269

320262703044 RADHIKA KUMARI MANOJ SAHNI KAJAL DEVI Female 27-11-2012 35 46 81 270

320262702238 ADITY KUMAR LALAN MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 47 81 271
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320262703437 MINU KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL FULAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 36 80 272

320262701301 SUBHASH KUMAR BHAGULI SHARMA CHANDINI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 37 80 273

320262704391 UJJAWAL KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 28 80 274

320262705278 SUNITA KUMARI VINOD SHARMA SABO DEVI Female 20-09-2011 40 40 80 275

320262705189 TEJASVI RAJ UMASHANKAR JAISWAL LUCY JAISWAL Male 30-09-2011 41 39 80 276

320262703402 NEHA KUMARI PAWAN SAH INDU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 43 37 80 277

320262704265 SAGAR KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 43 37 80 278

320262701181 DIVANA KUMAR ARVIND MAHALDAR RESHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 38 80 279

320262704099 PAYAL BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Female 09-01-2012 45 35 80 280

320262703061 RAJEEV KUMAR MANTU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-07-2012 37 43 80 281

320262702205 SHRUTI KUMARI KRISHAN SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 49 31 80 282

320262702079 PIYUSH KUMAR HIRA SHARMA SUNYANA DEVI Male 22-01-2013 40 40 80 283

320262703326 HANSHU KUMARI PAMKAJ KUMAR TETRI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 40 39 79 284

320262702041 NITISH KUMAR GOPAL MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 35 79 285

320262702218 LAKSHMI KUMARI KUNDAN MANDAL RANJANA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 37 42 79 286

320262702074 HIMANSHU KUMAR HARINANDAN JAISWAL NILAM DEVI Male 26-09-2011 41 38 79 287

320262705041 PIYUSH KUMAR SINTU PODDAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 47 32 79 288

320262704381 KUMARI MAHI SHAILESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 47 32 79 289

320262703005 CHOTI JAYASAVAL MANOJ JAISWAL MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 45 79 290

320262705119 RAVI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 44 79 291

320262703234 PIYUSH KUMAR MUKESH SAHANI PUSHPA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 39 40 79 292

320262704060 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH MIRDHA MONIKA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 42 37 79 293

320262703425 NANDANI KUMARI PRABHA KANT VERMA MADHU DEVI Female 13-02-2013 30 49 79 294

320262702019 GURUDEV KUMAR GANAURI MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 28 78 295

320262704343 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 37 78 296

320262702168 ROMI KUMARI KAMALDEV MAHTO SANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 40 78 297

320262704250 SWITI KUMARI SAHAB SHARMA MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 38 78 298

320262704359 USHA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 31 78 299

320262703312 ANTIMA KUMARI NIRBHAY KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 33 45 78 300

320262702236 SHIVAM KUMAR LALAN KUMAR RAY SUJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 42 78 301

320262703269 ANKUSH KUMAR NARAD KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 25-01-2012 38 40 78 302

320262701496 RIYA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR PATEL RANJAN DEVI Female 24-02-2012 46 32 78 303

320262705005 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIVNANDAN SHARMA SABNAM DEVI Male 01-03-2012 49 29 78 304

320262704302 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA RANGO DEVI Male 06-04-2012 43 35 78 305
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320262701189 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR RANJO DEVI Male 05-05-2012 38 40 78 306

320262705176 NEHA KUMARI TRIVANI KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 49 78 307

320262703276 PIYUSH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR
SHARM RANI DEVI Male 01-08-2012 46 32 78 308

320262705090 ABHIRAJ KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MANDAL RESMA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 44 34 78 309

320262703173 NASRIN.KHATUN MD.AKBAR RUBI.KHATUN Female 30-09-2012 42 36 78 310

320262703152 SONAM KHATUN MD SAJIR SANJIDA KHATUN Female 18-12-2012 44 34 78 311

320262701069 MITHUN KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 08-06-2010 42 35 77 312

320262701304 PRIY HIMANSHU KUMAR BHARAT MANDAL MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 40 77 313

320262705094 VIKRAM KUMAR SUDHIR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 36 77 314

320262704187 SUMIT KUMAR RANJIT RAY SONI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 41 36 77 315

320262704222 MANISHA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR CHOBEY SAVITA DEVI Female 17-02-2011 32 45 77 316

320262703347 SAURABH KUMAR PANKAJ MANDAL DEJI KUMARI Male 24-04-2011 42 35 77 317

320262701131 MOUSAM KUMARI ANIL SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 39 38 77 318

320262702030 LUXMAN KUMAR GHANASHYAM YADAV SARMISTA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 33 44 77 319

320262705180 ANCHAL KUMARI TUNTUN MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 40 37 77 320

320262704397 NANYA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR
MANDAL KRANTI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 49 28 77 321

320262703284 NIYATI KUMARI NAVEEN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-05-2013 49 28 77 322

320262701481 KARAN KUMAR DINESH MANDAL SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 41 76 323

320262701456 SAJAN KUMARI DHODHAY SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-04-2010 32 44 76 324

320262703087 SANNO KHATUN MD AMJAD CHANDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 39 37 76 325

320262704412 SHREEKANT KUMAR SHANKAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 23 76 326

320262705136 ROHIT THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR SAJJO DEVI Male 02-01-2011 45 31 76 327

320262704095 RAM KUMAR RAJU SINGH RUKMANI DEVI Male 14-03-2011 37 39 76 328

320262704050 ASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 21-10-2011 43 33 76 329

320262703022 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL BEBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 37 76 330

320262704411 KARISHMA KUMARI SHANKAR SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 29 76 331

320262701478 PRTIYAGA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 40 76 332

320262704388 SANGITA KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 28 76 333

320262703007 ANUPRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 37 39 76 334

320262703012 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL SONI KUMARI Female 17-01-2012 29 47 76 335

320262705100 RIYA KUMARI SUJIT SAH NUTAN KUMARI Female 30-01-2012 32 44 76 336

320262703072 ROHIT KUMAR MANTU SHARMA MANTI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 40 36 76 337

320262705209 ANCHAL KUMARI UTTAM RAY SHILA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 39 37 76 338

320262701286 LAKSHMI KUMARI BANKE BIHARI MANDAL CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 47 29 76 339
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320262703268 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA NANKISHOR GUPTA KANCHAN DEVI Male 07-12-2012 37 39 76 340

320262704152 NIKKI KUMARI RANJAN SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 33 76 341

320262703192 MANSU KUMARI MITHUN KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 37 39 76 342

320262705279 ABHILASHA KUMARI VINOD URAON PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 43 75 343

320262701183 PRATIMA KUMARI ARVIND RAM RANJO DEVI Female 27-08-2010 40 35 75 344

320262701287 MUSKAN KUMARI BANSHI SAH BABITA DEVI Female 14-09-2010 37 38 75 345

320262701103 CHHOTU KUMAR AMRESH YADAV ABHIRAKMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 46 75 346

320262705224 RUBI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAJAN KUMARI Female 19-04-2011 36 39 75 347

320262701015 AAYUSH KUMAR ABHINANDAN KUMAR
PASWAN RADHA KUMARI Male 13-06-2011 34 41 75 348

320262701328 ANSHU KUMARI BIKRAM RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 01-07-2011 32 43 75 349

320262704233 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 37 38 75 350

320262701482 MANSI BHARTI DINESH MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Female 13-09-2011 34 41 75 351

320262701376 DIPTI PRIYA CHANDAN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 25-09-2011 44 31 75 352

320262705120 SUDHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH RANU DEVI Female 14-12-2011 34 41 75 353

320262704404 GAUTAM KUMAR SHANKAR MANDAL PARO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 37 75 354

320262704027 SIMA BHARTI RAJARAM RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 38 37 75 355

320262701226 KARAN KUMAR BABLU KUMAR JAI MALA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 39 36 75 356

320262702119 SHIVAM KUMAR JAYNARAYAN MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 41 34 75 357

320262701298 SURAJ KUMAR BELO RAJAK HEERA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 32 43 75 358

320262703488 SHAGUN KUMAR PASWAN PRAVIN KUMAR PASWAN BANDANA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 33 42 75 359

320262701327 NAINSI KUMARI BIKASH RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 37 38 75 360

320262702088 KARINA KUMARI INDRADEV HARIJAN SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 36 75 361

320262703299 ANGAD KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 10-01-2013 39 36 75 362

320262701037 ANCHAL KUMARI AJAY MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 09-08-2006 40 34 74 363

320262705058 GURU CHARAN RAJAK SUBHASH RAJAK REENA DEVI Male 20-03-2009 33 41 74 364

320262701155 DIVAKAR YADAV ARJUN YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Male 09-12-2010 36 38 74 365

320262705284 NANDANI KUMARI VIR KUMAR PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 41 74 366

320262701244 RUCHI KUMARI BABLU MEHTA RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 41 74 367

320262701209 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 33 41 74 368

320262702216 MADHUPRIYA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR GUPTA SHANTI DEVI Female 25-05-2011 34 40 74 369

320262703162 SALAMAT MD SIDIK KHUSHBU KHATUN Male 03-06-2011 43 31 74 370

320262702012 ODITY KUMAR BHARTI GAJADHAR MANDAL VIDYA BHARTI Male 08-07-2011 49 25 74 371

320262702058 DILVAR KUMAR GUDDU RAM SHIRANI DEVI Male 23-09-2011 32 42 74 372

320262701476 SHYAM SUNDER KUMAR DINA MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 20-12-2011 40 34 74 373
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320262704169 DURGESH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 39 74 374

320262702135 PALLAVI KUMARI JITENDRA MEHTA RUBI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 40 34 74 375

320262702296 ARTI KUMARI MANJIT SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 43 31 74 376

320262704425 GOURAV KUMAR SHEKHAR KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 41 33 74 377

320262703265 KOMAL KUMARI NANDAN KUMAR THAKUR RANU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 40 34 74 378

320262701197 RIMJHIM KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL RUCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 25 74 379

320262702280 ANSHU KUMAR MANGAL RAY KAJAL DEVI Male 05-04-2011 36 37 73 380

320262703303 SANNY KUMAR CHAURASIYA NIRANJAN CHAURASIYA JYOTI DEVI Male 09-08-2011 35 38 73 381

320262705011 SIMA KUMARI SHRAVAN YADAV BHARTI DEVI Female 19-08-2011 44 29 73 382

320262703181 RAJA KUMAR MITHILESH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 24-08-2011 26 47 73 383

320262701019 RAJA KUMAR ABHINASH KUMAR
MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Male 10-10-2011 38 35 73 384

320262702089 DHRUV RAJ KUMAR INDRADEV SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 32 73 385

320262702085 GANESH KUMAR INDAL MANDAL RATNA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 36 37 73 386

320262702151 SONU KUMAR KAILASH BHAGAT GUNJAN DEVI Male 13-07-2012 37 36 73 387

320262701176 DEV KRISHNA RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SANJULA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 39 34 73 388

320262705258 RESHANJALI KUMARI VIKRAM PRASAD MANDAL LAVLI LALITA Female 24-08-2013 41 32 73 389

320262705084 KANAIHYA KUMAR SUBOSH SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 31 72 390

320262704207 RAJA KUMAR RAVIN MANDAL SSULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 41 72 391

320262704008 SAKSHI KUMARI RAGHUVIR MANDAL ANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 38 72 392

320262701294 SWATI KUMARI BECHAN RAJAK SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 35 72 393

320262705107 ROHNI KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL RUPA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 36 36 72 394

320262704124 SONI KUMARI RAMDEV HEMBRAM MANTI DEVI Female 23-04-2011 33 39 72 395

320262702264 AYUSH ANAND MADHU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 13-11-2011 37 35 72 396

320262705088 GAURAV KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 397

320262704101 HIMANSHU RAJ RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN PRATIMA PRIYA
DARSHANI Male 01-01-2012 34 38 72 398

320262704399 ROHIT KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SAH GUNJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 32 72 399

320262702271 RAMAN KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Male 23-09-2012 33 39 72 400

320262702295 MADHU KUMARI MANJIT MANDAL CHANCHLA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 32 40 72 401

320262705079 SIMA KUMARI SUBODH RAY RINA DEVI Female 18-06-2013 37 35 72 402

320262702175 HARISH KUMAR KANIKLAL SHARMA RASILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 38 71 403

320262704005 RITO KUMARI RADHE MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 32 71 404

320262702124 SINTU KUMAR JHABO SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 08-04-2011 34 37 71 405

320262702138 MUSKAN KUMAR JITENDRA SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 37 34 71 406

320262704139 PINKI KUMARI RAMNATH MAHTO GUNJAN DEVI Female 05-11-2011 32 39 71 407
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320262703355 VAISHNAVI KUMARI PANKAJ RAY SUMAN DEVI Female 17-11-2011 28 43 71 408

320262703191 SAVITRI KUMARI MITHLESH SHA KIRAN DEVI Female 02-12-2011 35 36 71 409

320262701135 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL YADAV RITA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 35 36 71 410

320262701268 AMIT KUMAR BADRI MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 35 36 71 411

320262705110 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL JAISWAL DEZI DEVI Male 31-10-2012 35 36 71 412

320262703074 SHABNAM KUMARI MANTUN SHARMA PRAVEENA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 35 36 71 413

320262705212 BHANU KUMAR VAIDYAKISHOR
VIBHANSHU BINDU DEVI Male 09-03-2013 32 39 71 414

320262703182 SONU KUMAR MITHILESH RAM SAMTOLA DEVI Male 02-09-2013 35 36 71 415

320262705145 KOMAL KUMARI SURAJ SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 10-03-2009 34 36 70 416

320262702111 ANUSUIYA KUMARI JAY KRISHNA MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 37 70 417

320262702220 UTTAM KUMAR KUNO MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 38 70 418

320262703137 MD INTIYAM MD MOJAHIR JUVEDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 37 33 70 419

320262704140 SWITI KUMARI RAMPRIT YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 32 38 70 420

320262702219 SACHIN KUMAR KUNDAN MANDAL MILAN DEVI Male 08-06-2011 36 34 70 421

320262704267 SOLTU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 09-07-2011 32 38 70 422

320262704155 MANISH KUMAR RANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 10-09-2011 36 34 70 423

320262702057 RUCHI KUMARI GOVIND PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 27 43 70 424

320262704245 RADHA KUMARI SADANAND SHARMA SAJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 26 70 425

320262701457 PRATAP KUMAR DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 35 35 70 426

320262703026 SOURAV KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL HIRO DEVI Male 16-06-2012 23 47 70 427

320262704288 MANJIT KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL TARA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 40 30 70 428

320262703236 KAJAL KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 35 35 70 429

320262703388 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PAVAN MANDAL LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 38 69 430

320262702141 SONI KUMARI JITENDRA URAON SUSHAMA DEVI Female 15-01-2011 32 37 69 431

320262704188 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJIT SAHANI TETRI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 38 31 69 432

320262705150 KOMAL KUMARI SURESH KUMAR GUPTA NITU DEVI Female 27-05-2011 40 29 69 433

320262703031 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ MISTRI REENA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 33 36 69 434

320262703046 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 435

320262705206 MANITA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA CHANDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 436

320262705186 PRINCE RAJ UDAY THAKUR MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 30 69 437

320262704392 VIVEK KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 32 69 438

320262704316 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 37 32 69 439

320262702100 RAJ KUMAR JALESWAR PRASAD
SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 28-06-2012 29 40 69 440

320262704162 ARCHANA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 29 68 441
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320262701466 MONU KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 442

320262704177 NAVIN KUMAR RANJIT MANDAL NANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 33 68 443

320262705219 NIRAJ KUMAR VATESAR MANDAL MANARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 444

320262701460 SANGITA KUMARI DILCHAND MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 38 68 445

320262703149 MD DILDAR MD SAHADAT KHUSHBOO KHATOON Male 01-06-2011 34 34 68 446

320262704181 ANKESH KUMAR RANJIT MEHTA MINA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 41 27 68 447

320262704209 USHA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MUNNA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 32 36 68 448

320262701387 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV SUKANI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 41 27 68 449

320262701148 SURAJ KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 39 29 68 450

320262703350 SACHIN KUMAR PANKAJ RAJAK BABITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 36 32 68 451

320262701402 MAUSAM KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR MAHTO SHIWANI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 33 35 68 452

320262703462 SHANTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 30-10-2012 28 40 68 453

320262701420 ADITYA KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 32 36 68 454

320262705131 SUHANI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN FULO DEVI Female 16-04-2013 26 42 68 455

320262703466 BABLU KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL KAILI DEVI Male 01-04-2010 35 32 67 456

320262705121 MOUSAM KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 24-04-2010 30 37 67 457

320262701385 TANUSH RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Male 24-05-2010 35 32 67 458

320262701374 NITISH KUMAR CHAND KISHOR YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 12-10-2010 40 27 67 459

320262705181 ANSHU KUMARI TUNTUN MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 33 67 460

320262705095 SONAM KUMARI SUDIP YADAV GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 37 67 461

320262704094 LAXMAN KUMAR RAJU SINGH RUKMANI DEVI Male 14-03-2011 24 43 67 462

320262704395 AJEET KUMAR SHANKAR CHOUDHARY GANGA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 37 30 67 463

320262702178 ANKUSH KUMAR KAPIL DEO SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 07-12-2011 32 35 67 464

320262704428 ANKUSH KUMAR SHIV MANDAL PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 34 67 465

320262701396 CHANDA KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR
MANDAL SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 35 67 466

320262703366 ANAND KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 26 41 67 467

320262705163 AMAN KUMAR SUVLESH YADAV SUJITA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 30 37 67 468

320262704417 KIRAN KUMARI SHARVAN RAM RITA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 32 34 66 469

320262703404 SANTOSH KUMAR PAWAN SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 33 66 470

320262704004 MUNNI KUMARI PYARELAL RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 42 66 471

320262705144 DEEPA KUMARI SURAJ SAHANI MUNNI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 42 24 66 472

320262704347 NIRMAL RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR
RAVIDAS BINDU KUMARI Male 13-03-2012 26 40 66 473

320262703458 SWATI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 30 36 66 474
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320262704001 RANJEET KUMAR PURAN TIYAR LUKHARI DEVI Male 14-09-2012 31 35 66 475

320262705249 NEHA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR RANJITA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 35 31 66 476

320262704382 KALPANA KUMARI SHALO SHARMA SEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 32 66 477

320262703054 MINAKSHI KUMARI MANORANJAN MANDAL GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-06-2013 30 36 66 478

320262701330 AMIT KUMAR BILASH SHARMA BIJLI DEVI Male 08-04-2009 28 37 65 479

320262704199 PRATIMA KUMARI RATAN MANDAL AJITA DEVI Female 20-02-2010 31 34 65 480

320262702289 MANGALI  KUMARI MANIKANT MANDAL ANJU DEVI Female 14-04-2010 33 32 65 481

320262701238 MANISHA KUMARI BABLU MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 16-01-2011 31 34 65 482

320262705060 PRINCE KUMAR SUBHASH YADAV DOMNI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 33 32 65 483

320262705101 MEGHA KUMARI SUJIT SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 28 37 65 484

320262705075 SUJIT KUMAR SUBODH MANDAL SAJAN DEVI Male 11-08-2011 22 43 65 485

320262704231 KUMARI RAKHI RUPESH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 29 36 65 486

320262705099 YASH KUMAR SUJIT JAISWAL RANI DEVI Male 29-10-2011 24 41 65 487

320262701018 SWATI KUMARI ABHINANDAN YADAV RANI DEVI Female 27-11-2011 28 37 65 488

320262703295 PUJA HEMBRAM NEHRU KUMAR HEMBRAM LALITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 32 33 65 489

320262705210 PRITI KUMARI UTTAM SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 24-07-2012 37 28 65 490

320262702153 SANTOSH KUMAR KAILASH MEHTA NANKI DEVI Male 25-10-2012 34 31 65 491

320262704244 SATYAM KUMAR SACHIDANAND MANDAL RUPA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 34 31 65 492

320262703103 SABNAM KHATUN MD HALEEM SAMINA KHATUN Female 01-05-2013 34 31 65 493

320262701306 SABAN KUMAR BHAVESH MANDAL JANKI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 32 64 494

320262705252 PRIYANSHU KUMARI VIKASH MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 05-09-2010 27 37 64 495

320262704055 CHHOTU KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL MANO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 34 64 496

320262703175 PRINCE KUMAR MINTU RAY RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 35 64 497

320262704163 SHILPA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 28-05-2011 30 34 64 498

320262702245 BADAL KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 29-07-2011 25 39 64 499

320262705277 SATYAM KUMAR VINOD SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 30 34 64 500

320262703027 SUMAN KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 33 64 501

320262702108 ANISHA KUMARI JANGBAHADUR MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 03-01-2013 32 32 64 502

320262702275 RAHUL KUMAR MAKHAN SHARMA SUDAM DEVI Male 05-04-2010 35 28 63 503

320262702192 FOOL KUMARI KAUSHAL MANDAL PUNITA KUMARI Female 17-07-2010 29 34 63 504

320262704369 ROHIT KUMAR SARVAN PANDIT GAYTRI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 33 30 63 505

320262703490 AARAV KUMAR PREM KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 02-07-2011 26 37 63 506

320262703073 MANISH KUMAR MANTU SINGH KAILI DEVI Male 02-09-2011 31 32 63 507

320262704307 SHIWANI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 28 35 63 508

320262703416 ANCHAL KUMARI PINTU KUMAR DAS GURIYA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 509
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320262701366 RUTAN KUMARI BRAUN SHARMA CHANDINI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 23 63 510

320262702013 SABNAM KUMARI GAJADHAR MANDAL MAHARANI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 34 29 63 511

320262701096 KOMAL KUMARI AMIT SAHANI NISHA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 29 34 63 512

320262705211 SHIVAM KUMAR UTTAM YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 30 33 63 513

320262705289 KRANTI KUMARI VISHWNATH MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 20-12-2012 26 37 63 514

320262705118 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN NUTAN DEVI Female 25-12-2012 23 40 63 515

320262703241 KAVITA KUMARI MUKHLAL HARIJAN ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 35 63 516

320262703413 RAMU KUMAR PINKU PODDAR RUBI DEVI Male 11-06-2013 32 31 63 517

320262705139 RAKESH KUMAR SUNIL YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 27-07-2014 22 41 63 518

320262701013 AMIT KUMAR ABHICHAN SHARMA FUKO DEVI Male 01-01-2008 22 40 62 519

320262703422 PUNAM KUMARI PINTU YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 20-10-2010 26 36 62 520

320262705205 ASPI KUMAR UPENDRA SHARMA CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 31 62 521

320262703354 GUDDU KUMAR PANKAJ RAY JHUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 522

320262703082 MD AHAMAD HUSAIN MD AKRAM BIBI RANJINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 25 37 62 523

320262703172 MD. AJAM ALAM MD. SABBIR AARJU BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 28 34 62 524

320262704180 YUGESH KUMAR RANJIT MANDAL LILA DEVI Male 05-01-2011 24 38 62 525

320262703041 ARIYANSH KUMAR MANOJ SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2011 36 26 62 526

320262701405 DEEVANI RANI CHANDRSHEKHAR
MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 02-02-2011 28 34 62 527

320262701041 ASHISH KUMAR AJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 24-04-2011 29 33 62 528

320262705153 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 25-07-2011 30 32 62 529

320262701373 MADHU KUMARI CHAMAKLAL MAHTO GURIYA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 42 20 62 530

320262704321 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJEET THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 30 32 62 531

320262705009 RAHUL KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR
MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 29 62 532

320262705135 RANJEET KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 34 62 533

320262702043 SHRAVAN KUMAR GOPAL MANDAL KINNU DEVI Male 02-03-2012 30 32 62 534

320262704296 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJAY SAH GUDDI DEVI Male 16-03-2012 32 30 62 535

320262703419 MAUSAM KUMARI PINTU PASWAN CHUNNI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 25 37 62 536

320262704325 LAKSHMI RAJ SANJIT KUMAR JAISWAL RINA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 39 23 62 537

320262704291 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 26 36 62 538

320262705282 RAVINA KUMARI VIPIN URAW MOLIYA DEVI Female 15-06-2010 26 35 61 539

320262705154 DOMA KUMAR SURESH MANDAL RANJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 38 61 540

320262704032 KUNAL KUMAR RAJEEV MANDAL SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 32 61 541

320262701042 LADALI KUMARI AJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 31 61 542

320262704006 RENU KUMARI RAGHUVANSH MEHTA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 30 61 543
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320262703349 SONAM KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 544

320262703441 AMIT KUMAR PRAFULL RAJAK RUTAN DEVI Male 01-08-2011 29 32 61 545

320262704358 SIMPLE KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 31 61 546

320262701110 SONALI KUMARI ANGAD SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 25 61 547

320262703376 KAJAL KUMARI PAPPU YADAV RINA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 24 37 61 548

320262704389 SATYAM KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 30 31 61 549

320262704220 SUNDRAM KUMAR RINKU KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 30 31 61 550

320262701371 RITI KUMARI BUTUR SAH USHA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 32 29 61 551

320262701442 VAISHNO PRIYA DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 06-03-2013 27 34 61 552

320262705012 NITU KUMARI SHRAWAN PANDIT RAJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 21 60 553

320262705027 SANOJ KUMAR SHYAMAL MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 13-08-2010 26 34 60 554

320262705267 RAKESH KUMAR VINAY MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 37 60 555

320262704154 SATYAM KUMAR RANJAN SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 556

320262704345 SAURABH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 22 60 557

320262704042 SANOJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 24 36 60 558

320262703009 PAYAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 23-10-2011 37 23 60 559

320262704367 PALLAVI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR MAHATO KIRAN DEVI Female 25-10-2011 28 32 60 560

320262704043 JUHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NUTAN DEVI Female 29-11-2011 30 30 60 561

320262703333 SUDIN KUMAR PANKAJ HARIJAN CHUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 31 60 562

320262701412 SIMPAL KUMARI CHUNCHUN YADAV GUNMAN DEVI Female 07-02-2012 26 34 60 563

320262702270 AJIT KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 26 34 60 564

320262701414 MANISHA KUMARI DABLU MANDAL RIANKU DEVI Female 15-10-2012 30 30 60 565

320262701085 BHARTI KUMARI AMARDEEP MODI PUJA DEVI Female 13-05-2013 25 35 60 566

320262701114 AMAN JAISWAL ANIL KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 09-07-2013 33 27 60 567

320262701039 SUMAN KUMAR AJAY MEHRA RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 27 59 568

320262705040 PALLAVI KUMARI SINTU MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 34 59 569

320262705047 UDAY KUMAR SIRO MANDAL HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 32 59 570

320262703473 PRIYANSHI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH RUBI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 29 30 59 571

320262705291 KHUSHI KUMARI WAKIL MANDAL PUSHAM DEVI Female 12-12-2011 24 35 59 572

320262702157 ARCHANA KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 37 59 573

320262703238 ANSHU KUMAR MUKESH YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 27 32 59 574

320262705054 ANJALI KUMARI SONU MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 28 31 59 575

320262701256 ARTI KUMARI BABLU YADAV AMRITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 32 27 59 576

320262701129 SONI KUMARI ANIL SAH SHALINI KUMARI Female 10-10-2009 29 29 58 577
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320262702094 SHAKHO KUMARI JAIHIND MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 37 58 578

320262702290 RUPA KUMARI MANIKANT MANDAL SANGAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 579

320262705035 SUMAN KUMARI SIKANDAR MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 26 32 58 580

320262705020 INDU KUMARI SHYAM MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 27 31 58 581

320262704248 LALIT KUMAR SAGAR MUNI NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 28 58 582

320262704120 SWEETI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL NAVITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 28 30 58 583

320262704261 ANSHU PRIYA SANDEEP KUMAR PARTEEBHA KUMARI Female 18-02-2012 23 35 58 584

320262704252 NITISH KUMAR YADAV SAHILAL YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 28 57 585

320262704160 NISHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 33 57 586

320262702247 MOSHAM KUMARI LALO HARIJAN VIN DEVI Female 06-04-2010 27 30 57 587

320262703371 NEHA KUMARI PAPPU RAJAK CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 37 57 588

320262703408 SHIVAM KUMAR PINKAL MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 28 57 589

320262703048 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 26 57 590

320262703242 SWETA KUMARI MUKTI MANDAL KALAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 34 57 591

320262704255 ANCHAL KUMARI SAJAN SAHANI RINKI DEVI Female 19-09-2011 30 27 57 592

320262704405 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHANKAR MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 25 32 57 593

320262701353 CHANDANI KUMARI BIRANCHI MANDAL SUMAN DEVI Female 10-10-2011 28 29 57 594

320262704335 ABHIJIT KUMAR SANOJ THAKUR CHANDAN DEVI Male 27-01-2012 33 24 57 595

320262702065 PRINCE KUMAR GURUDEV MANDAL FULO DEVI Male 05-02-2012 25 32 57 596

320262704031 RAVI KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV SEETA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 28 29 57 597

320262704164 SONAM BHARTI RANJEET MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 28 29 57 598

320262704336 RAJNISH KUMAR SANTLAL MAHTA GUNJAN DEVI Male 13-08-2012 27 30 57 599

320262702160 SONI KUMARI KAILASH SAH KAILI DEVI Female 27-08-2009 25 31 56 600

320262704023 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 30 56 601

320262701470 MOHIT KUMAR DILIP MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-09-2010 20 36 56 602

320262702248 KRISU KUMAR LALO MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 25 56 603

320262701081 SIMRAN KUMARI AMAR URANW MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 29 56 604

320262701326 SAJAN KUMAR BIKASH MANDAL ANSHU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 27 29 56 605

320262701062 LAXMI KUMARI AJIT SAH UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 606

320262704305 NIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA ARUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 29 56 607

320262702276 PALLAVI KUMARI MAKKHAN MUNI ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 28 56 608

320262701321 RANJU KUMARI BIDESHI MANDAL PAVO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 609

320262704066 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAJESH SAH GUNJAN DEVI Male 18-03-2012 28 28 56 610

320262701130 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL SHARMA SUNMITRA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 24 32 56 611

320262705133 AMAR KUMAR SUNIL SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 27 56 612
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320262702107 CHANDAN KUMAR JANARDHAN YADAV RAJANI DEVI Male 02-04-2013 22 34 56 613

320262705202 ANITA KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL PHULAN DEVI Female 25-08-2013 24 32 56 614

320262701436 CHANDANI KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM SITA DEVI Female 07-09-2013 31 25 56 615

320262705159 SHIVAM KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 20 35 55 616

320262703098 RUKHSAR KHATUN MD FIROJ MUNAJA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 23 32 55 617

320262703262 SABNAM KUMARI NAGESHWAR PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 30 55 618

320262703025 SANNI KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 28 55 619

320262704096 ANSHURAJ KUMAR RAJU YADAV SUMRITA DEVI Male 17-02-2011 22 33 55 620

320262701341 GURIA KUMARI BINOD MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 22 33 55 621

320262703308 ANJALI KUMARI NIRANJAN RAM CHANDANI DEVI Female 10-08-2011 24 31 55 622

320262701149 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ARJUN MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 19-11-2011 30 25 55 623

320262704290 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL MIRA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 25 30 55 624

320262703185 PALLAVI KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR ANJALI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 29 26 55 625

320262701407 MUSKAN KUMARI CHHOTU RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 35 55 626

320262703406 SANDHIYA KUMARI PHOTO PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 31 55 627

320262702136 ABHYE KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT ARCHANA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 20 35 55 628

320262704176 ANISH KUMAR RANJIT MANDAL SAJANA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 25 30 55 629

320262705083 SIMRAN KUMARI SUBODH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 14-05-2013 28 27 55 630

320262705078 ANURADHA KUMARI SUBODH RAM CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 31 54 631

320262705032 JYOTI KUMARI SIKANDAR MANDAL NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 29 54 632

320262702078 NIBHA KUMARI HIRA MANDAL MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 27 54 633

320262702267 RITA KUMARI MAHENDRA MANDAL MANJO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 34 54 634

320262704289 PAPPU KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 21-02-2011 23 31 54 635

320262701102 LALAN KUMAR AMRESH SHARMA ANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 34 54 636

320262703385 KARISHMA KUMARI PARVIN MISTRI RENU DEVI Female 17-02-2012 24 30 54 637

320262703373 NITISH KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 26-05-2012 27 27 54 638

320262704077 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV NISHA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 27 27 54 639

320262701332 CHUNNI KUMARI BILLATH MANDAL PARO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 25 53 640

320262705227 SATYAM KUMAR RAJ VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 28 53 641

320262701264 TONI KUMAR BABULAL RAM HEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 26 53 642

320262705184 RICHA KUMARI UDAY MANDAL BISHEKHA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 24 29 53 643

320262701154 DEEPIKA KUMARI ARJUN YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Female 12-06-2011 25 28 53 644

320262705246 ANSHU KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SUKHARI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 22 31 53 645

320262703300 SUMIT KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 29-12-2011 21 32 53 646

320262702288 KOMAL KUMARI MANIK SHARMA LUKIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 31 53 647
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320262703250 GOLU KUMAR MUNNA PODDAR SHANTI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 23 30 53 648

320262703231 SITTU KUMAR MUKESH RAM TETRI DEVI Male 10-09-2012 25 28 53 649

320262701184 SONAM KUMARI ARVIND SAH RINKI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 23 30 53 650

320262704400 SUMIT KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR
SHARMA POOJA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 25 28 53 651

320262704080 SUMIT KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 28 52 652

320262701395 SURAJ KUMAR CHANDESHWARI MANDAL SAKINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 28 52 653

320262703412 ANKIT KUMAR PINKU PODDAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 654

320262703353 PHUL KUMARI PANKAJ RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 30 52 655

320262704170 RUPAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR ANOKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 26 52 656

320262703482 PAYAL KUMARI PRANAV MISTRI SONI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 30 22 52 657

320262704240 JYOTI KUMARI SACHCHINAND MANDAL RUPA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 24 28 52 658

320262704303 ANNU KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 27 25 52 659

320262704315 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV BULBUL DEVI Female 13-02-2013 24 28 52 660

320262705183 PUJA KUMARI TUNTUN SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 03-01-2010 26 25 51 661

320262703270 LAKSHMAN KUMAR NARAD SHARMA MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 18 33 51 662

320262701323 VIVEK KUMAR BIJAY SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 22-09-2011 26 25 51 663

320262701315 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA PRASHAD JAISWAL RAGNI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 26 25 51 664

320262701413 ANUJ KUMAR DABALU YADAV DABLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 35 51 665

320262704046 LAVLI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL PHULAN DEVI Female 01-04-2012 19 32 51 666

320262704105 NAYAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 10-05-2012 19 32 51 667

320262703186 SHIWANI KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 08-07-2012 28 23 51 668

320262702003 NEHA KUMARI DULARCHAN HARIJAN SUSHMA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 15 36 51 669

320262702291 SUJIT KUMAR MANIKANT MANDAL SANGAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 18 33 51 670

320262703481 NANDANI KUMARI PRAMSAGAR BHAGAT PRAMLATA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 25 50 671

320262703356 KOMAL KUMARI PANKAJ SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 30 50 672

320262705001 BEBI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SAHANI TILIYA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 23 27 50 673

320262702172 PRITI KUMARI KANCHAN SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 28 50 674

320262702137 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN SOHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 29 50 675

320262703360 SUMIT KUMAR PANKAJ SHARMA RAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 26 50 676

320262701073 GOURAV KUMAR AKLESH YADAV KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 29 50 677

320262703369 SUBHAM KUMAR PAPPU MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 23-03-2010 27 22 49 678

320262701403 VANDANA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
PASWAN BABLI DEVI Female 27-04-2011 14 35 49 679

320262703358 PRITAM KUMAR PANKAJ SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 19 30 49 680

320262704210 ASHA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 21 48 681
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320262701267 SONI KUMARI BADDO MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 15-07-2011 24 24 48 682

320262705244 KARINA KUMARI VIKAS CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 20 28 48 683

320262703071 MOUSAM KUMARI MANTU SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 23 48 684

320262704211 ASHISH KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2012 21 27 48 685

320262702230 ANCHAL KUMARI LAKSHAMAN MAHATO SITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 20 28 48 686

320262701091 SHUBHAM KUMAR AMIT KUMAR ATMA HEMLATA DEVI Male 20-11-2010 20 27 47 687

320262704235 NISHA KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR SINGH RAJNI DEVI Female 03-01-2011 19 28 47 688

320262705169 DIPEEKA KUMARI TEJNARAYAN SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 20 27 47 689

320262702259 MUSKAN KUMARI LURO MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 19 28 47 690

320262704423 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SHASHIDHAR SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 25 22 47 691

320262702266 ANUJ KUMAR MAHENDRA MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 18-09-2013 21 26 47 692

320262703094 MD RAJA MD ASIR RUBEDA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 19 27 46 693

320262703499 KRISHNAA KUMAR PURAN MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 25 46 694

320262705175 RANI KUMARI TIRTH SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 19-06-2010 24 22 46 695

320262701237 KRISHNA KUMAR BABLU MANDAL MEENA DEVI Male 07-10-2010 21 25 46 696

320262701362 LADALI KUMARI BOSAKI RAM GITA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 21 25 46 697

320262703019 PRAMDEEP KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA CHANDAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 24 22 46 698

320262703020 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 30-03-2012 29 17 46 699

320262702277 SHOBHA KUMARI MAKUL KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 23 46 700

320262702240 ANNU KUMARI LALAN SAHANI SANTI DEVI Female 30-10-2010 17 28 45 701

320262701281 KARISHMA KUMARI BAMBAHADUR SINGH SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 30 45 702

320262704310 ANSHU KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 20-01-2012 16 29 45 703

320262703227 GUNJAN KUMARI MUKESH MISTRI RINA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 18 27 45 704

320262702169 SUJITA KUMARI KAMDEV RAM MIRA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 21 23 44 705

320262703023 RANI KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL RUBI DEVI Female 25-03-2011 25 19 44 706

320262704254 PRATYUSH KUMAR SAJAN KUMAR KUNDANI KUMARI Male 11-07-2011 17 27 44 707

320262701068 ANNU KUMARI AKHILESH SAHANI KAJAL DEVI Female 25-01-2013 17 27 44 708

320262703313 SHIWAM KUMAR NIRBHAY KUMAR RATANA DEVI Male 08-02-2013 20 24 44 709

320262702239 PUJA KUMARI LALAN MANDAL MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 23 43 710

320262704171 SONAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 15 28 43 711

320262701124 GURIYA KUMARI ANIL MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 26 43 712

320262702227 MUSKAN KUMARI LADDU SHARMA LALPARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 24 43 713

320262703491 UPDESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR MANDAL VISHMANI DEVI Male 08-05-2013 20 23 43 714

320262704351 GURIYA KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 20 42 715

320262703264 PIYUSH KUMARI NAKUL MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 24 42 716
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320262703363 ROSHAN KUMAR PANKAJ YADAV CHANDAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 23 42 717

320262703065 ASHISH KUMAR MANTU MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 05-06-2013 8 32 40 718

320262704145 RITU RAJ RANJAN KUMAR MAALTI DEVI Male 23-11-2023 15 25 40 719

320262701276 BABITA KUMARI BALESHWAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 21 38 720

320262701277 PIYUSH KUMAR BALESHWAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 11 27 38 721

320262702063 SIVAM KUMAR GUNSAGAR MANDAL SAWETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 15 35 722
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320262702260 PREMCHAND KUMAR MADAN KUMAR PATEL POONAM DEVI Male 09-02-2013 74 50 124 1

320262701399 PRABHAT DEV CHANDRADEEP ANAND PINKI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 59 56 115 2

320262701168 RAJ PRIYA ARUN MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 09-03-2012 65 46 111 3

320262704133 URMILA KUMARI RAMESH MURMU HANGI SOREN Female 20-04-2010 58 50 108 4

320262702261 PRIYA DARSHAN KUMAR MADAN KUMAR PATEL POONAM DEVI Male 06-08-2011 66 41 107 5

320262705230 ARADHNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR VISHWAS REENA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 57 48 105 6

320262703226 ANKUSH KUMAR MUKESH MAHALDAR SABITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 65 40 105 7

320262705156 AYUSH KUMAR SURESH SINHG JANKI DEVI Male 31-10-2012 55 47 102 8

320262704025 MOHMMAD KASHIM RAJABUL NADAF ROSHAN Male 25-06-2012 58 43 101 9

320262705070 SIMA KUMARI SUBODH MAHALDAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 49 49 98 10

320262701167 JUHI BHARTI ARUN MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 25-12-2010 58 40 98 11

320262703456 SONALI PRIYA PRAMOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 54 44 98 12

320262704097 NIKKI KUMARI RAKESH CHOURASIYA KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-10-2010 56 41 97 13

320262703314 SONAM PRIYA NIRBHAY KUMAR SANGITA RANI Female 09-10-2012 60 37 97 14

320262705160 AHAM KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR BISWAS DOLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 40 95 15

320262705002 RIYA KUMARI SHIVAM THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 48 95 16

320262703068 ANMOL KUMAR MANTU SAH CHANDANI DEVI Male 24-11-2012 50 45 95 17

320262701053 ASHISH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 43 51 94 18

320262704087 ANCHAL RANI RAJKUMAR MEHTA NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 58 36 94 19

320262704183 VIVEK KUMAR RANJIT MEHTA BABLI DEVI Male 08-05-2011 44 48 92 20

320262701049 AMARJIT KUMAR AJAY VISHWAS UMA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 47 45 92 21

320262703131 AESHA KHATOON MD MAJHAR ALI SHABINA ANJUM Female 20-01-2012 52 40 92 22

320262704182 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT MEHTA BABLI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 43 49 92 23

320262703225 SUHANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV KANCHAN KUMARI Female 08-09-2012 48 42 90 24

320262701050 AKSARA KHATUN AJIJ ALAM SAYRA BANO Female 04-08-2012 37 50 87 25

320262704132 NIRMALA KUMARI RAMESH MURMU HANGI SOREN Female 16-04-2006 40 44 84 26

320262701262 PUNAM KISKU BABULAL KISKU SANGITA KISKU Female 12-08-2011 43 40 83 27

320262701147 GOLU KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 13-02-2012 42 41 83 28

320262704274 RIT KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA PREMLATA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 29 53 82 29

320262701052 ANSHU KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SALITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 30 52 82 30

320262705243 ADITYA THAKUR VIJAYKANT THAKUR NISHA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 42 40 82 31

320262703205 SUNDHRI KHATOON MOHAMMED SAQIB RUBINA KHATUN Female 14-11-2011 35 46 81 32

320262705069 RAVI KUMAR SUBODH MAHALDAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 38 81 33

320262701107 GAURAV KUMAR ANANDI VISHWAS ARTI DEVI Male 05-06-2009 37 43 80 34

320262704294 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY RISHI JANKI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 53 27 80 35
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320262702035 GANITA KUMARI GIRDHARI VISHWAS RITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 42 37 79 36

320262703364 ABHIJIT KUMAR PAPPU BISWAS RANJANA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 36 42 78 37

320262703140 MD SAHAN ALAM MD MUZAHIR KHAN BIBI ROSEN KHATUN Male 27-02-2011 34 42 76 38

320262701299 REKHA MARANDI BETKA MARANDI SABITA DEVI Female 13-08-2013 45 30 75 39

320262705028 PUJA KUMARI SHYAMLAL MURMU SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 40

320262703438 PRIYANKA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR YADAV RIMA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 35 38 73 41

320262702113 KHUSHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MEHTA NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2014 39 34 73 42

320262703486 VIVEK KUMAR PRAVESH RAM RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 34 72 43

320262704262 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY BISHWAS PUTUL DEVI Male 19-02-2012 30 42 72 44

320262703118 MD AMAN RAJA MD ISTIYAQUE ALAM BIBI AFSANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 41 31 72 45

320262704370 SURAJ KUMAR SARWAN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 42 71 46

320262701175 SONI KUMARI ARUN YADAV RINKEE DEVI Female 22-11-2012 35 36 71 47

320262702069 RENU KUMARI SOREN HAPPAN LAL SOREN SURUJMUNI TUDU Female 28-08-2009 35 35 70 48

320262702241 VARSA KUMARI LALAN YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 38 70 49

320262701263 PUJA KUMARI BABULAL MURMU SHANTI DEVI Female 16-07-2012 36 34 70 50

320262705191 SIMRAN KUMARI UMESH MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 40 30 70 51

320262703260 MAHI JAISWAL MUVID KUMAR JAISWAL MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 37 70 52

320262704205 ANNU KUMARI RAVI VISHWAS DOLI DEVI Female 10-01-2013 36 34 70 53

320262701034 ASHISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR YADAV DEJI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 37 69 54

320262703200 SHAHIN KHATOON MOHAMMAD JASIM SAHNAJ KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 55

320262705066 SUPRIYA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 31 38 69 56

320262705111 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR DUKHNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 42 69 57

320262702103 SALAUDDIN JAMAL UDDIN SAHIDA KHATUN Male 08-08-2010 44 23 67 58

320262705023 MAUSHAM KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR MANDAL MADHUMALA DEVI Female 16-02-2011 31 36 67 59

320262701040 GURIYA KUMARI AJAY MEHTA MUNNI DEVI Female 28-06-2011 37 30 67 60

320262705276 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD MEHTA SANTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 38 67 61

320262704157 RITIKA KUMARI RANJEET GOSWAMI RUPA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 33 32 65 62

320262703220 GAGAN JHA MUKESH KUMAR JHA ANURADHA DEVI Male 28-07-2010 31 33 64 63

320262701146 CHUNI LAL KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 33 64 64

320262701080 LAKSHMAN KUMAR AMAR MAHTO SHILA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 33 31 64 65

320262705097 BABLI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 25 39 64 66

320262701368 KAJAL KUMARI BUDDHU MANDAL SUSHMA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 33 31 64 67

320262701200 VIKASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 36 63 68

320262705217 ARADHNA KUMARI VARUN KUMAR MANDAL SULEKHA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 34 29 63 69

320262703342 MINAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL KUMA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 30 33 63 70
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320262702048 GUNJA KUMARI GOPAL THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2010 31 31 62 71

320262704408 RAMAN KUMAR SHANKAR PRASHAD
MEHTA PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 43 61 72

320262704022 RUCHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 28 33 61 73

320262701070 PRIYA AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHABANA AZMI Female 14-06-2012 26 34 60 74

320262705177 MANISH KUMAR TUN TUN SHARMA JULI DEVI Male 21-10-2009 29 30 59 75

320262702011 RAVI KUMAR FULO MAHTO MALA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 25 34 59 76

320262704380 ANCHAL KUMARI SHAILENDRA YADAV NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 37 58 77

320262702098 EASAN RAZA JAKIR KHAN AASMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 27 31 58 78

320262701416 AMAN KUMAR DABLU YADAV JYOTI DEVI Male 03-05-2011 28 30 58 79

320262702167 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMAL SAH SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 80

320262704275 VARSHA RANI SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA MAUSAM KUMARI Female 24-05-2013 23 35 58 81

320262705093 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUDHIR MEHTA SANGITA DEVI Female 24-09-2013 26 32 58 82

320262703423 UDAY KUMAR PITAMBAR MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-03-2010 21 36 57 83

320262704216 SUSHANT RAJ RAVINDRA YADAV SUSHAMA KUMARI Male 19-08-2010 22 35 57 84

320262703324 ANURADHA PRIYA OM PRAKASH YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 20 37 57 85

320262703125 KOSEN RAZA MD JUNED ALAM BIBI NISHAR Male 01-05-2012 28 29 57 86

320262703446 NISHU KUMAR PRAKASH MEHTA NILAM DEVI Male 11-05-2012 20 37 57 87

320262701313 MANOHAR KUMAR BHARTI BHIMLAL MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 28 29 57 88

320262701343 PRIYA KUMARI BINOD MEHTA RUCHI DEVI Female 23-12-2012 34 23 57 89

320262703377 MANISH KUMAR PAPPU YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 27-12-2012 25 32 57 90

320262701150 GAUTAM KUMAR ARJUN MEHTA SULOCHANA DEVI Male 04-03-2011 29 27 56 91

320262701051 SABERA KHATOON AJIJ SHAH TAIBUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 92

320262702285 ANISHA KUMARI MANGIT RISHI SONI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 30 26 56 93

320262702244 MANSI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 29-08-2012 18 38 56 94

320262702026 GANIT KUMAR GANIT KUMAR FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 27 55 95

320262704017 ROSHAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RISHI CHANDMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 35 55 96

320262702049 LAXAMI KUMARI GOPAL YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 13-09-2013 22 33 55 97

320262701010 KRISHNA KUMAR ABHASH KUMAR PATEL RUMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 26 54 98

320262704045 VIVEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR JHA HALCHAL DEVI Male 23-09-2010 23 31 54 99

320262704067 SUNITA KUMARI RAJESH SAH RENU DEVI Female 02-11-2010 23 31 54 100

320262701258 PRIYAM KUMARI BABLU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 32 54 101

320262702060 ANKIT KUMAR GULABCHAND MAHTO FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 30 54 102

320262703399 URMILA KUMARI PAWAN MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 25 29 54 103

320262701484 GOLU KUMAR DINESH RAM KARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 32 53 104
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320262701272 SHIVAM KUMAR BAIDHYANATH MEHTA SUNAINA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 21 32 53 105

320262703124 SIMA KHATOON MD JAWED ALAM BIBI SANU Female 31-12-2011 28 25 53 106

320262703204 MD KAISH RAJA MOHAMMED IZHAAR ZUBAIDAH KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 29 24 53 107

320262703052 AMBILA TUDU MANOJ TUDU SUNITA TUDU Female 18-04-2012 24 29 53 108

320262703039 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ RISHI RUNIYA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 23 30 53 109

320262704115 ARTI KUMARI RAMANAND MANDAL BULBUL DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 32 52 110

320262701497 SHALU RANI DIPAK KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 25 27 52 111

320262704047 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA SANGITA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 25 26 51 112

320262701316 MOSAM KUMARI BHOLA SAH SONI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 24 27 51 113

320262703092 TABASSUN KHATUN MD ASFAK BIBI KHUSHBUN NISHA Female 01-01-2009 24 26 50 114

320262705204 RAJNANDANI KUMARI UPENDRA RISHI AMIRKA  DEVI Female 06-08-2011 27 22 49 115

320262701151 LAXME KUMARI ARJUN RAM RINA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 19 30 49 116

320262704038 MUNI KUMARI RAJENDRA TUDU RAJMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 27 49 117

320262705021 MAMTA KUMARI SHYAM RISHI LAKRI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 18 30 48 118

320262701475 NEHA KHATOON DILSHAD AHMAD BIBI FATIMA Female 01-12-2012 19 29 48 119

320262703144 GULPASA KHATOON MD RAHMAN HAWA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 23 24 47 120

320262701393 LAKSHMI KUMARI CHANDAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 25 22 47 121

320262702184 ARCHNA KUMARI KARI DEVI DINESH RAM Female 01-05-2012 16 30 46 122

320262704016 MINNA MURMU RAJ KUMAR MURMU MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 23 46 123

320262704137 SANJEEDA KHATUN RAMJANI BAITHA BUCHKUN KHATUN Female 30-03-2013 16 30 46 124

320262705022 SANGITA KUMARI SHYAM RISHI FULKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 27 45 125

320262703424 ANJANI KUMARI PITAMBER MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 22 23 45 126

320262702161 KOMAL KUMARI KALANAND CHOURASIYA KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-02-2011 19 25 44 127

320262702072 RANI KUMARI HARI NARAYAN MISTRI POONAM DEVI Female 19-11-2011 11 33 44 128

320262703274 JIVCHI KUMARI NARAYAN SARMA SABITA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 18 26 44 129

320262703435 SANJIT SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA PINKY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 18 26 44 130

320262702229 AARTI HEMBRAM LAKHIRAM HEMBRAM SONIYA DEVI Female 04-03-2010 20 23 43 131

320262703091 NARGIS KHATUN MD ASFAK BIBI KHUSHBUN NISHA Female 27-02-2011 14 29 43 132

320262701165 RUCHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 19 24 43 133

320262703275 PRIYA KUMARI NARAYAN SARMA SABITA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 21 22 43 134

320262702159 ANSHU KUMARI KAILASH RAM NILAM DEVI Female 19-11-2012 18 25 43 135

320262704350 RUPESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SHABANAM DEVI Male 13-02-2012 15 27 42 136

320262702269 SUBHASH KUMAR MAHESH MAHTA ANJANI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 16 26 42 137

320262701446 CHANDAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA URAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 06-10-2009 10 31 41 138

320262703083 MD ASLAM MD ALAM GUDDI KHATOON Male 18-03-2011 16 25 41 139
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320262702231 MADHU KUMARI LAKSHMAN MAHTO SUDHA KUMARI Female 05-06-2012 15 26 41 140

320262701340 ANKUSH KUMAR BINOD KUMAR YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 14-01-2010 13 27 40 141

320262703239 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 23-08-2013 25 15 40 142

320262702033 ANURADHA KUMARI GHOTAY YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-12-2011 16 23 39 143

320262701166 SONAM KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 12 25 37 144

320262701002 SABINA KHATOON AASO BETHA RIYAZAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 13 24 37 145

320262701485 ANJAN KUMARI DINESH RISHI SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 17 36 146

320262703153 MD SAMSAD MD SAJJAD SAIDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 8 28 36 147

320262701223 KISHAN KUMAR BABAN MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 8 19 27 148

320262703213 ANJALI KHATOON MR KALIM SHAH REHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 11 12 23 149
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320262802083 NISHU KUMARI DHIRENDRA MAHTO BINDA DEVI Female 06-02-2014 75 64 139 1

320262803399 AADITYA PANDAY MUNNA PANDAY NITAM DEVI Male 09-02-2011 60 62 122 2

320262801253 ANU KUMARI ARVIND PAL ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 57 109 3

320262805206 APASH KUMAR PANDEY SONI KUMAR PANDEY NISHA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 58 47 105 4

320262803466 MANISH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 49 104 5

320262802014 RIYA KUMARI DHANJI PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 47 56 103 6

320262804203 SONI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 56 47 103 7

320262804143 BIVEK KUMAR RAJESH KEVAT KALAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 47 102 8

320262802145 SHAYAMA KHATUN FARUK SIDDIQI SABANA KHATUN Female 09-07-2011 52 49 101 9

320262803361 AYUSH RAJ MOURYA MR RAJU KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 50 50 100 10

320262803495 SONAM KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SILKY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 51 100 11

320262803374 AKASH KUMAR MUKESH RAM CHANDNI DEVI Male 04-12-2010 43 56 99 12

320262804388 VISHAL  KUMAR RANVIJAY SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 51 99 13

320262803164 ANANDI KUMARI LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA SARSWATI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 47 51 98 14

320262805535 PREMJIT KUMAR VINDHYACHAL MEHTA NIRMA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 49 47 96 15

320262801006 ANMOL RAJ AANAND RAM RAJAK MIRA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 47 48 95 16

320262801287 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 43 52 95 17

320262804389 RADHA KUMARI RASBIHARI SINGH GITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 46 49 95 18

320262804440 RAVI KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR RENUKA DRVI Male 17-04-2014 44 50 94 19

320262801235 ANKIT RAJ ARUN SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 49 44 93 20

320262804188 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESHWAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 23-11-2012 43 50 93 21

320262801159 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL CHAUDHARY SABITA DEVI Male 08-08-2009 39 53 92 22

320262801058 KANCHAN KUMARI AJAY PAL RANJU DEVI Female 23-07-2012 47 45 92 23

320262804512 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY SAH LAXMINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 44 91 24

320262801331 JYOTI KUMARI BAIDYNATH KUMAR RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 45 45 90 25

320262802237 JYOTI KUMARI HIRDYANAND KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 42 48 90 26

320262805315 RANJAN KUMAR SURANJAN PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 44 45 89 27

320262801154 GULASHAN KHATUN ANAVAR MANSURI JALEKHA KHATUN Female 05-11-2010 47 40 87 28

320262802082 AYUSH KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 05-08-2010 42 44 86 29

320262802325 ARTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 43 43 86 30

320262805585 ARPNA KUMARI VIVEK KUMAR SARIKA KUMARI Female 09-11-2013 46 40 86 31

320262805439 KARISHMA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH SANJU DEVI Female 17-07-2012 40 45 85 32

320262804018 ANKESH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Male 30-01-2014 45 40 85 33

320262803206 KUMARI SAKSHI MANISH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 39 44 83 34
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320262804040 JAYANT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 48 35 83 35

320262802396 SANTOSHI KUMARI KAMLESH  SAH GITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 46 37 83 36

320262801048 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 03-09-2013 48 35 83 37

320262801044 SONALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 34 48 82 38

320262802350 DIPMALA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM AMRITA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 40 42 82 39

320262802117 SHOBHA KUMARI DINESH RAM GYANTI DEVI Female 04-10-2011 32 49 81 40

320262804216 PRIYA KUMARI RAJU PRASAD SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 36 45 81 41

320262803253 POOJA KUMARI MANOJ SAH LALTI KUNWAR Female 03-03-2012 39 42 81 42

320262805544 ARCHANA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MAMTA KUMARI Female 16-10-2013 40 41 81 43

320262801449 BHANU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SUSHILA KUMARI Male 16-08-2013 30 50 80 44

320262804511 SHWETA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 47 32 79 45

320262801357 PUJA KUMARI BHARAT SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 41 37 78 46

320262804506 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 42 77 47

320262805271 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 34 43 77 48

320262803198 ANSH KUMAR MALLU RAWANI REETA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 43 34 77 49

320262805275 SOHANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 45 32 77 50

320262805072 PRITI KUMARI SATYAM SHAH KIRAN DEVI Female 05-01-2013 38 39 77 51

320262803201 SAVETA KUMARI MANIK CHAND SINGH PREMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 52

320262805158 SUNAINA KUMARI SHREEBHAGWAN SAH INDU DEVI Female 18-07-2012 35 41 76 53

320262801155 JYOTI KUMARI ANGAD PRAJAPATI AARTI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 36 38 74 54

320262802116 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DINESH RAM SARITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 34 40 74 55

320262802175 CHANDANI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 29 45 74 56

320262805099 SURAJ KUMAR SHANKAR RAM GEETA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 40 33 73 57

320262802318 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDA KUMAR GUPTA SONNI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 37 36 73 58

320262805046 YASH RAJ SARYU PRASAD GUPTA RUMA DEVI Male 14-03-2013 29 44 73 59

320262801476 NITU KUMARI CHHATHU SINGH MINATA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 30 42 72 60

320262804308 JITU PRAKASH SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 37 35 72 61

320262804017 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR LILAWATI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 37 35 72 62

320262801399 SUNGANDHA KUMARI BINDESHVRI PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 37 34 71 63

320262803468 ANSHIKA PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY AMRITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 37 34 71 64

320262801416 MADHU KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 29 41 70 65

320262801208 SATYAM KUMAR ANTU KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 26 44 70 66

320262803096 PALLAWI KUMARI LADDU KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 39 31 70 67
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320262802267 PRITI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH RAM INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 35 69 68

320262801257 RIMPA KUMARI ARVIND SAH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 33 69 69

320262804248 SATYA KUMARI RAM BAHADUR PASWAN ANANDI DEVI Female 30-08-2011 33 36 69 70

320262803362 NUR JAHAN MUBARAK HUSAIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 06-01-2012 30 39 69 71

320262804543 SHWETA KUMARI SANOJ PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 34 35 69 72

320262803134 ANCHAL LALMOHAN MAURYA LALMOHAN MAURYA SUNITA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 31 38 69 73

320262802119 VIRANJAN KUMAR DINESH SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 22-04-2010 37 31 68 74

320262803411 PRATIGYA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 39 68 75

320262801327 MAMTA KUMARI BADURI SINGH PHOOLMATO DEVI Female 30-01-2012 34 34 68 76

320262802192 KARISHMA KUMARI GUDDU SAH RINA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 36 32 68 77

320262804514 MIRA KUMARI SANJAY SAH MALTI DEVI Female 05-08-2012 31 37 68 78

320262805537 ANKITA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 30 38 68 79

320262801104 RAJ KUMAR RAM AKHILESH RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 35 32 67 80

320262805187 ADITI KUMARI SIKANDAR SAH GUDI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 31 36 67 81

320262804010 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR PHULENDRA PAL URMILA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 38 29 67 82

320262804169 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH PAL MAYA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 29 37 66 83

320262801029 YUSUF ANSARI AINUL ANSARI SHAGUFTA Male 14-09-2011 30 36 66 84

320262805015 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 15-09-2011 35 31 66 85

320262804247 BHOLA BHANDARI RAM BAHADUR PASWAN AANANDI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 22 43 65 86

320262801439 LALSA KUMARI BRIJLAL RAM PUNITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 25 40 65 87

320262802209 ON PRAKASH KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR RAM SHARDA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 35 30 65 88

320262805122 PRIYA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 31 33 64 89

320262805486 SHANI KUMAR VIJAY RAM KAVITA KUMARI Male 03-02-2012 29 34 63 90

320262801533 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHANANJAY RAM AARTI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 26 37 63 91

320262801089 GULASHAN KHATUN AKABAR ANSARI JARIN KHATUN Female 23-08-2009 27 35 62 92

320262804522 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 34 62 93

320262803263 SANDEEP KUMAR MANOJ SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 37 62 94

320262804271 DURGAVATI KUMARI RAMAN PAL SARITA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 24 38 62 95

320262802278 BEBI KUMARI JAMUNA PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 26 61 96

320262804313 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH PAL SAMUDRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 30 61 97

320262804358 SURAJ KUMAR RAMUN RAM RITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 30 31 61 98

320262804334 RAGANI KUMARI RAMKARAN PAL SUMANGALI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 22 39 61 99

320262805117 RENU KUMARI SHAYAM SUNDAR
PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 34 61 100

320262804029 RITU KUMARI PINTU THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 13-11-2011 32 28 60 101
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320262804564 RAJ KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 30 30 60 102

320262805163 PANKAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARI SHRI CHAUDHARI MALTI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 26 34 60 103

320262801165 DIVYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-05-2013 24 36 60 104

320262805221 VIRENDRA KUMAR SRINIWASH BHARAT RITA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 19 40 59 105

320262805017 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH GAYANTI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 19 40 59 106

320262804507 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY RAM SAVITRI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 26 33 59 107

320262805251 SHRISTY KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR SIMPI KUMARI Female 01-12-2012 21 38 59 108

320262801498 SONI KUMARI DAYA SHANKAR SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 24 35 59 109

320262802023 RUPAM KUMARI DHANLAL SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 29 30 59 110

320262802347 SANJU KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Female 11-10-2010 23 35 58 111

320262805353 RUCHI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR NEELU DEVI Female 20-03-2011 24 34 58 112

320262804283 LAXMINA KUMARI RAMAYAN SINGH REENA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 28 29 57 113

320262801251 SANGAM RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 22-07-2013 27 30 57 114

320262801324 RITU KUMARI BABUDHAN SINGH KOSHILA DEVI Female 01-05-2014 30 27 57 115

320262805375 ANJAN KUMARI TULSI SAH SABITA DEVI Female 17-10-2014 23 34 57 116

320262804011 RUPA KUMARI PHULENDRA PAL URMILA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 31 25 56 117

320262803420 NIBHA KUMARI MURALI PAL PRABHA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 29 27 56 118

320262804327 RAGNI KUMARI RAMJI PAL BAIJYANTI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 25 31 56 119

320262804346 NEHA KUMARI RAMPRAWESH PAL MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 30 55 120

320262802179 SHIVAM KUMAR GOPAL SAW KANTI DEVI Male 02-02-2011 29 26 55 121

320262805492 ANKUSH KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA SANJU DEVI Male 23-04-2011 21 34 55 122

320262801321 BABU KUMAR BABUDHAN RAM CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 32 55 123

320262801025 AMNA KHATUN AFATAB ANSARI SALMA KHATUN Female 14-05-2012 25 30 55 124

320262802219 ANKUSH KUMAR HARERAM SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 22 33 55 125

320262803223 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 27 28 55 126

320262803010 ANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 18 37 55 127

320262803421 OM PRAKASH MURARI RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 25 29 54 128

320262802313 KAVITA KUMARI JEMEDAR RAM DURGA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 31 23 54 129

320262805565 SHANI KUMAR VINOD SINGH DHARAMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 24 30 54 130

320262801068 ARTI KUMARI AJAY SAH LALSA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 26 27 53 131

320262804028 RITESH KUMAR PINTU SINGH BAIJYANTI DEVI Male 09-12-2012 30 23 53 132

320262805331 RINKU KUMAR SURENDRA SAH JANTI DEVI Male 26-12-2011 34 18 52 133

320262803200 MANJI PASWAN MANGARU PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-06-2012 25 27 52 134

320262802008 PRAKASH KUMAR DHANJEE SINGH RINA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 20 31 51 135

320262802224 PRIYANSHU KUMARI HARIDWAR SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 11-02-2012 26 25 51 136
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320262805444 DIPAK KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-12-2009 18 32 50 137

320262803183 ANTRAJ KUMAR MAHAVIR PASWAN TETRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 25 50 138

320262803154 PRIYA KUMARI LATE SUNIL SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 18 32 50 139

320262804194 MANISHA KUMARI RAJNATH SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 18 31 49 140

320262801184 PUJA KUMARI ANIL RAM DHANVATO DEVI Female 10-05-2012 16 32 48 141

320262805552 REKHA KUMARI VINOD RAM PINKI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 19 29 48 142

320262803022 NEHA KUMARI KAMTA RAM VINDA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 13 35 48 143

320262801506 SUNNY KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 27 48 144

320262805397 GAYATRI KUMARI UMASHANKAR PASWAN VIJANTI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 17 30 47 145

320262803346 RESHMA KHATUN MOHAMMAD IMTEYAJ AJMERI KHATOON Female 13-08-2012 23 24 47 146

320262805321 KAJAL KUMARI SURENDRA PAL DEVPATO DEVI Female 12-06-2012 20 26 46 147

320262803550 MANU KUMAR PARMANAND RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 26-02-2013 17 29 46 148

320262801354 ADITYA KUMAR BHARAT PASWAN SHARDA DEVI Male 24-10-2010 21 24 45 149

320262804349 ANISH KUMAR RAMSATI PAL RINKU DEVI Male 16-05-2012 23 22 45 150

320262803260 MAMTA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 30 44 151

320262801107 NANDANI KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH SANTOSHI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 15 28 43 152

320262802316 BITU KUMAR JITAN PASWAN SHRIDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 21 43 153

320262804457 NASIMA KHATOON SAHEB ANSARI SHAKINA BIBI Female 20-01-2013 20 23 43 154

320262805443 ANJALI KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 13-10-2011 16 26 42 155

320262803115 SUMAN KUMARI LALAN RAM SITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 16 23 39 156

320262803099 LAXMI KUMARI LAKHAN SHAH ASHA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 14 23 37 157

320262805324 ANTIMA KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN PRABHA DEVI Female 22-06-2009 12 22 34 158

320262801336 BABITA KUMARI BALI RAM DURGAVATI DEVI Female 02-08-2010 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320262802315 AKASH KUMAR JITAN PASWAN SHRINANDA DEVI Male 28-03-2011 Absent 32 32 Disqualified

320262805239 PRINS KUMAR SAH SUDARSHAN SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 13 29 159

320262803017 RADHIKA KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH PRBHAWATI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 8 11 19 160
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320262801398 RAKESH ROSHAN BIMLESH KUMAR SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 68 60 128 1

320262801020 KHUSHI KUMARI ABHIMANYU KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 67 60 127 2

320262805150 ANSHU KUMARI SHOBHNATH PANDIT REENA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 70 57 127 3

320262805075 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH AMRITA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 69 58 127 4

320262801018 RIT KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MADHU MALA KUMARI Female 17-02-2012 70 54 124 5

320262801424 RAVI KISHAN PAL BIRENDRA KUMAR
BHAGAT MITHILESH DEVI Male 02-10-2011 67 54 121 6

320262802065 RISHABH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 65 51 116 7

320262804159 RITESH KUMAR SAH RAJESH KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 56 57 113 8

320262803338 ANANYA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 60 53 113 9

320262801252 VIVEK KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 67 45 112 10

320262801370 ROSHAN KUMAR BHOLA SAH MALTI DEVI Male 08-09-2012 66 44 110 11

320262803132 ANAND KUMAR LALLU PASWAN KANTI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 64 46 110 12

320262804108 RANJAN KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 59 49 108 13

320262804103 RISHI RAJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM SHAH SHANTI DEVI Male 25-10-2013 62 46 108 14

320262805469 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 53 54 107 15

320262805262 CHHOTI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY ANAGNI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 55 52 107 16

320262805060 SURAJ RAJ SATENDRA SINGH SHUSHILA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 58 48 106 17

320262803364 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR NIRA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 59 47 106 18

320262805050 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH ANITA KUMARI Male 19-12-2013 58 48 106 19

320262805068 ADITYA KUMAR SATRUDHAN RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 23-03-2012 63 42 105 20

320262804202 RITIKA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR DURGA DEVI Female 22-02-2011 56 48 104 21

320262805541 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 49 55 104 22

320262804055 AAYUSH PATEL PRAMOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 10-12-2013 58 46 104 23

320262802058 PUJA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 53 50 103 24

320262804525 NIHAL KUMAR SANJAY SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 46 103 25

320262803337 KAJAL KUMARI MISHRI SINGH NITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 53 49 102 26

320262804104 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SAH RADHIKA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 56 45 101 27

320262804385 VISHAL RAM RANJIT RAM ASHA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 53 48 101 28

320262803342 AMAR SINGH MITHLESH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-07-2012 52 49 101 29

320262801396 ANJALI KUMARI BIMLESH KUMAR SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Female 05-08-2011 50 49 99 30

320262805252 TARUNA KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR RAM PINKY DEVI Female 01-05-2013 51 48 99 31

320262804089 AADRASH KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 05-01-2014 51 48 99 32

320262801271 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAMBHA CHANDA Female 10-03-2012 50 48 98 33

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 6  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: BIKRAMGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262805020 RAVI SINGH SANTOSH SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 52 98 34

320262801137 ANJALI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR BEBI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 52 45 97 35

320262803381 VISHAL KUMAR MUKUL KUMHAR POONAM DEVI Male 25-11-2011 54 43 97 36

320262803457 AADITAY RAJ NANDKISHOR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 58 39 97 37

320262804352 LAXUMAN KUMAR RAMSHURAT SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-09-2013 52 45 97 38

320262805419 LAKSHMINA KUMARI UPENDAR RAM GEETA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 51 45 96 39

320262803382 AKASH KUMAR MUKUL SHARMA BEBI DEVI Male 25-12-2010 53 42 95 40

320262804054 NIKESH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-08-2012 49 46 95 41

320262805055 JITENDRA KUMAR SATENDRA SAH SHARDA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 57 38 95 42

320262803481 MUSHKAN KHATUN NAUSHAD MANSURI SAYADA KHATOON Female 11-02-2012 49 45 94 43

320262802291 ROUSHAN KUMAR SAH JAY KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Male 26-08-2011 54 39 93 44

320262803432 SOMAYA KUMARI NAGENDRA PANDEY RUBI DEVI Female 17-02-2013 47 46 93 45

320262805465 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 25-12-2013 49 44 93 46

320262801258 AMAN KUMAR SINGH ARVIND SINGH UMA DEVI Male 06-02-2010 45 47 92 47

320262805400 DIPAK KUMAR UMESH BIN JANKI DEVI Male 26-10-2011 48 43 91 48

320262802035 RIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARI LALIYA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 40 51 91 49

320262804241 PRITI KUMARI RAKESH MEHTA RINA DEVI Female 09-12-2013 48 43 91 50

320262801245 RANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR
CHOUDHARY AMITA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 45 45 90 51

320262804527 RADHIKA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 51 39 90 52

320262805281 SABERA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PATEL SAVITA DEVI Female 25-02-2013 46 43 89 53

320262802249 MD SAJID ALAM IRSHAD ALAM ROSHAN KHATOON Male 01-08-2012 45 43 88 54

320262801342 SHOBHA KUMARI BAM BHOLA RAM KANTI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 41 46 87 55

320262803042 SHIVAM KUMAR KHANAIYA BAITHA RITA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 39 48 87 56

320262803150 RUCHI KUMARI LATE RAJU SINGH DEVANTI DEVI Female 31-12-2013 49 38 87 57

320262804434 AMISHA PATEL RINKU PATEL RINA PATEL Female 17-12-2010 43 43 86 58

320262803524 RAUSHAN KUMAR PANKAJ CHOUDHARI LALI DEVI Male 20-06-2011 43 43 86 59

320262802153 SAJO KHATUN GAFFUR MIYA MAIMUN BIWI Female 30-03-2012 48 38 86 60

320262803414 RITU KUMARI MUNNA SINGH SANGITA KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 48 38 86 61

320262803506 INDRAJEET PRAKASH OM PRAKASH CHINTA KUMARI Male 24-09-2012 41 45 86 62

320262802328 KRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 24-07-2013 37 49 86 63

320262803312 MD ARIF ALAM MD MAKSUD ALAM FATMA TASMIN Male 31-08-2011 51 34 85 64

320262805578 AMAN PAL VISHAL BHAGAT GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 39 46 85 65

320262801499 MAMTA KUMARI DAYANAND KAHAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 31-10-2011 51 32 83 66

320262801015 PRITI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 42 41 83 67
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320262801126 KAJAL KUMARI AMAR KUMAR PASWAN PRABHA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 46 37 83 68

320262802329 SAMIR KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 02-01-2013 36 47 83 69

320262802292 GYAN PRAKASH JAY PRAKASH POONAM KUMARI Male 15-03-2013 38 45 83 70

320262801292 YASHMIN PRAVEEN ASHRAF HUSAIN RAJDA KHATUN Female 21-07-2013 45 38 83 71

320262804332 GUDDU KUMAR RAMJI SINGH SONAPATI DEVI Male 10-09-2013 43 40 83 72

320262802214 PANKAJ KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-05-2011 44 38 82 73

320262803441 SHABANA KHATUN NAIMUDDIN ANSRI SALMA KHATUN Female 04-03-2012 41 41 82 74

320262805453 ANU KUMARI VEER BAHADUR RAM SUSHEELA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 37 45 82 75

320262803084 SUHANA KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH RANI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 47 35 82 76

320262802375 ADITYA RAJ JYOTI NIRANJAN SUNITA KUMARI Male 06-08-2012 46 36 82 77

320262803108 ANJANI KUMARI LAL BABU PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 50 31 81 78

320262804429 ANKU KUMAR RAVISHANKAR PRASAD INDRA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 41 40 81 79

320262804576 SAKSHI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA ASHA KUMARI Female 28-02-2012 38 43 81 80

320262803158 SANI KUMAR LAV KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 36 45 81 81

320262804487 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHILPA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 32 48 80 82

320262802072 ANKIT BHARTI DHARMVIR BHARTI SAVITA DEVI Male 25-10-2013 39 41 80 83

320262804521 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY SINGH GITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 46 33 79 84

320262801411 PAWAN KUMAR BINOD SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 43 36 79 85

320262803390 ABHINAY PRAKASH MUNNA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 38 41 79 86

320262805515 RIYA KUMARI VIKRAM PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 24-04-2011 37 41 78 87

320262805484 SANNI KUMAR VIJAY RAJAVAR TETRI DEVI Male 09-05-2011 42 36 78 88

320262802337 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 42 36 78 89

320262803366 SIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 39 39 78 90

320262801024 SHIWANI KUMARI ADIP SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 29 49 78 91

320262802051 RAJ KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 49 28 77 92

320262801450 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 13-01-2013 33 44 77 93

320262803440 ALIYA FIRDAUS NAIMEE ANSARI HASDA KHATUN Female 23-02-2013 37 40 77 94

320262805504 SUJIT KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH DOLOI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 35 75 95

320262802276 NAJIRIN KHATUN JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI KHUSHBOO KHARUN Female 17-08-2012 41 34 75 96

320262801160 ANJU KUMARI ANIL CHOUDHARI URMILA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 38 37 75 97

320262801298 KRISHNA KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 02-04-2013 38 37 75 98

320262802028 KUSUM KUMARI DHANVI RAM SUJANTI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 39 35 74 99

320262804596 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 34 74 100

320262801166 BASANT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI MINA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 36 37 73 101

320262805457 SWETA KUMARI VIDYABHUSAN PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Female 16-09-2013 30 43 73 102
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320262802222 PRINCE KUMAR HARI SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 08-06-2010 28 44 72 103

320262805377 PRINCE KUMAR TUNA PAAWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 39 72 104

320262802383 AKANKASHA KUMARI KAMAKHYA SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 14-01-2014 32 40 72 105

320262803044 GULAFSHA BANO KHURSHUD ANSARI JUBAIDA KHATUN Female 17-08-2012 40 31 71 106

320262805166 KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA SHRI NATH SAH MINA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 31 40 71 107

320262801136 ALISAN AMIRUDDIN SAIDA KHATUN Male 13-08-2011 27 42 69 108

320262802386 ANKIT KUMAR KAMASHYA NARAYAN
THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 32 37 69 109

320262805356 SHIKHA KUMARI SUSHIL PASI MUNNI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 30 39 69 110

320262803202 MASIHUDDIN ANSARI MANIR ANSARI JUBAIDA KHATUN Male 15-10-2012 30 39 69 111

320262805498 VIKASH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 15-02-2013 35 34 69 112

320262804052 GIRIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 20-02-2014 21 48 69 113

320262805286 KARTIK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 27 41 68 114

320262803439 ROUSHAN ANSARI NAIM ANSARI SADRUN BEGUM Male 30-08-2012 29 39 68 115

320262801372 RAKHI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 32 36 68 116

320262801431 MALA KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH FOOL KUMARI Female 01-12-2012 29 39 68 117

320262805288 PRITAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 28-02-2013 33 35 68 118

320262801082 SUMAN RAJ AJIT KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 37 31 68 119

320262803484 HASINA KHATUN NAYAMUDDIN ANSARI JAITUN KHATUN Female 28-09-2011 34 33 67 120

320262804452 TRANNUM KHATUN SADRUDDIN ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Female 05-04-2012 34 32 66 121

320262803446 MADHUBALA KUMARI NAND JEE PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 29 37 66 122

320262801461 PINTU KUMAR CHANDAN RAJWAR SUMITRA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 30 35 65 123

320262805339 RAHUL KUMAR SURESH PAWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 12-01-2013 30 35 65 124

320262801340 VISHAL KUMAR BALWANT SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 29 36 65 125

320262803300 ARSHAD ALI MD BADRUDDIN NASIMA BEGAM Male 03-06-2012 32 32 64 126

320262805310 PUJA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SITA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 35 29 64 127

320262801078 SANDHYA KUMARI AJEET KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 36 27 63 128

320262801329 PRINCE KUMAR BAHADUR RAM BACHMUNA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 29 34 63 129

320262805467 GITANJALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 27 35 62 130

320262805013 BHAGIRATH SINGH SANTOSH SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 28 34 62 131

320262802041 KRISHNA KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRITI KUMAR Male 01-01-2013 32 30 62 132

320262801323 MANISH KUMAR BABUDHAN SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2011 26 35 61 133

320262805106 ASHISH KUMAR SHASHI MAHTO MANORMA KUNWAR Male 05-01-2012 28 33 61 134

320262805483 AMAN KUMAR VIJAY PRATAP SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 29 32 61 135

320262805103 PRIYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD DIMPAL KUMARI Female 06-01-2013 34 27 61 136
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320262803082 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 27 33 60 137

320262804131 RISHABH RAJ PATEL RAJENDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NEETU DEVI Male 02-06-2012 26 33 59 138

320262804384 ADITTMYA RAM RANJIT RAM ASHA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 30 29 59 139

320262804528 RAKESH KUMAR SANJAY SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 22 36 58 140

320262801365 SURAJ KUMAR BHOLA CHAUDHRY URMILA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 29 29 58 141

320262803007 PRINCE KUMAR KAMLESH RAM PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 33 25 58 142

320262803124 TANU KUMARI LALBABU PASAWAN SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 29 29 58 143

320262801074 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY SINGH PARVATI DEVI Female 01-02-2010 23 34 57 144

320262805464 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MALTI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 27 30 57 145

320262801484 RAJNISH KUMAR CHHOTELAL SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 19 38 57 146

320262801490 RUBI KUMARI DABLU PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Female 08-02-2012 23 33 56 147

320262804176 SAPNA KUMARI RAJESH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 22 34 56 148

320262805320 BABLU KUMAR SURENDRA NAT GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 28 55 149

320262801032 LILAM KUMARI AJAY GIRI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 22 55 150

320262802089 MANU KUMAR DIGRI SINGH INDU DEVI Male 01-11-2012 20 35 55 151

320262805102 SAPANA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 25-06-2013 26 28 54 152

320262802123 RAJ KUMAR DINESH SINGH DHNAVTI DEVI Male 17-08-2012 26 27 53 153

320262805314 SUMIT KUMAR SURAJDEV SINGH MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 33 52 154

320262805196 KHUSHI KUMARI SITTU SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 29 23 52 155

320262803464 PANKAJ KUMAR NANHAK RAM ASTURNA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 24 28 52 156

320262804318 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR RAMESH RAM BEBI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 23 29 52 157

320262801205 ADITYA NARAYAN ANIWESH KUMAR TIWARI ASHA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 23 29 52 158

320262804541 SHANI KUMAR SANOJ BIND SANGITA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 23 29 52 159

320262802170 PINTU KUMAR GAYA SINGH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 29 51 160

320262802270 SUFIYA KHATOON JAIRUDIN ANSARI TAIBUNNISA Female 20-11-2011 22 28 50 161

320262803055 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA SMARTI KUMARI Male 25-12-2013 26 23 49 162

320262802063 PREM PRACHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH PREM LATA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 22 26 48 163

320262802264 SUMAIYA KHATOON JAHIRUDIN ANSARI TAIBUN NISHA Female 20-11-2011 20 26 46 164

320262803410 MANJI KUMAR MUNNA SINGH ANITA KUMARI Male 13-03-2012 14 32 46 165
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320262804250 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM BELAS YADAV BIJANTI DEVI Male 16-12-2011 69 57 126 1

320262804182 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 68 53 121 2

320262805450 RITESH PAL VAKIL PAL NIRALA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 63 54 117 3

320262805448 SHINU KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR RAMJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 54 102 4

320262802107 RANJU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SUSHILA  DEVI Female 24-04-2012 57 45 102 5

320262804297 AARTI KUMARI RAMESH DUBEY BEBI DEVI Female 30-10-2011 46 52 98 6

320262801222 SIMA KUMARI ARJUN RAM VIMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 49 98 7

320262802333 AKRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 42 55 97 8

320262803345 FAIZA TASNEEM MOHAMMAD ANAMUL
HAQUE TAMNNA ARA Female 17-11-2012 51 46 97 9

320262805230 DIPU KUMAR SUBHASH RAM BINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 46 97 10

320262801474 ANJANI KUMARI CHHATHU SHAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-06-2014 53 44 97 11

320262805322 SHIV KUMAR PAL SURENDRA PAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 47 48 95 12

320262801373 SHIVAM KUMAR BHOLA SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 08-06-2013 44 51 95 13

320262804393 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR SINGH RINKI KUMARI Female 31-05-2012 54 40 94 14

320262801103 ARVIND KUMAR AKHILESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 48 93 15

320262805172 NANDANI KUMARI SHRIRAM PRAJAPATI UTAM DEVI Female 19-12-2012 51 42 93 16

320262802077 PRIYA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 46 44 90 17

320262803054 SADHANA KUMARI KRISHANA PASWAN HEVANTI KUMARI SAPNA Female 02-03-2013 45 45 90 18

320262805514 KAUSHAL KUMAR VIKRAM PRASAD UMARAVATI DEVI Male 20-10-2010 42 47 89 19

320262801529 RADHIKA RANI DHANANJAY KUMAR DEEPMALA DEVI Female 11-12-2013 53 35 88 20

320262802180 VIVEK RAJ GORAKH SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 34 53 87 21

320262803109 ANKIT KUMAR LAL BABU RAM SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 52 87 22

320262803102 NIRASHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN
CHANDRAVANSHI RUDHA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 44 43 87 23

320262804315 ARCHNA KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD RANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 41 45 86 24

320262804288 ANKIT KUMAR RAMBALI RAM KAMLA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 40 45 85 25

320262805351 BADAL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SHUSHAMA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 43 42 85 26

320262801297 SACHIN KUMAR ATMA BIND MALTI DEVI Male 27-09-2011 40 45 85 27

320262804025 SONALI KUMARI PINTU SAH KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 44 85 28

320262802059 ROSHAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM USHA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 38 47 85 29

320262803348 SHABINA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD MAHTAB
ALAM JAMILA KHATOON Female 07-09-2012 47 38 85 30

320262802022 PRIYA KUMARI DHANJI SONAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 44 40 84 31

320262805383 AVINASH KUMAR PASWAN UDAY KUMAR PASWAN PRABHA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 37 45 82 32

320262804123 RITIK RAUSHAN RAJA BABU MANA DEVI Male 07-07-2013 42 40 82 33
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320262805101 KAJAL SHARMA SHARMA RAMAYAN SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 41 40 81 34

320262805527 KHUSHBU KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SHARMA DEVANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 36 44 80 35

320262801320 ANNU KUMARI BABUDHAN RAM SHILA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 46 34 80 36

320262801135 NAWRATAN KUMAR AMIRCHAND DAS BUCHUNTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 41 79 37

320262805389 SUHANI KUMARI UDAY SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 41 79 38

320262805279 UTTAM KUMAR GAUTAM SUNIL KUMAR GAUTAM CHINTA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 37 42 79 39

320262804282 AKRITI ANAND RAMAWATER PRASAD
PRAJAPATI UPARJITA PANDIT Female 29-03-2013 41 38 79 40

320262805226 ROHIT KUMAR SUBASH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2010 38 40 78 41

320262805148 MANSHA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR TIWARI DURGAVATI. DEVI Female 24-08-2011 36 42 78 42

320262802348 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-08-2010 38 39 77 43

320262803401 ANUJ PASWAN MUNNA PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 38 39 77 44

320262802032 SHIVAM KUMAR DHARMDEO PAL VAIJAYANTI KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 37 40 77 45

320262805433 RANI KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN MAYA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 36 41 77 46

320262804531 KARAN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH YADAV RAJWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 38 77 47

320262805422 SUSHMA KUMARI UPENDRA JAYSAWAL SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 34 76 48

320262801086 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJIT RAM SAROJA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 29 46 75 49

320262802368 RADHA KUMARI JITENDRA TIWARI SUDHA Female 10-04-2012 30 45 75 50

320262804354 NITU KUMARI RAMTA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 39 36 75 51

320262805231 NEHA KUMARI SUBHASH RAM BINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 39 74 52

320262805473 BIDHATA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 35 39 74 53

320262804504 RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 22-05-2012 31 43 74 54

320262803257 SRISHTI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA CHANCHALA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 40 33 73 55

320262805161 KUMKUM KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN RAM JANKI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 39 34 73 56

320262801219 PUSHPA KUMARI ARJUN PASI RINKI DEVI Female 06-01-2013 35 38 73 57

320262805033 SARITA KUMARI SAROJ PASWAN DAULATI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 25 46 71 58

320262805441 CHHAYA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 32 39 71 59

320262805066 RITTU KUMARI SATISH VARMA RITA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 33 36 69 60

320262804225 KUMARI RITIKA SHARMA RAJU SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 17-07-2012 36 33 69 61

320262805556 ACHAL KUMARI VINOD SETH PUNAM DEVI Female 25-08-2012 29 40 69 62

320262804098 SONAM KUMARI RADHA KRISHNA RAM ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 34 68 63

320262805151 ROSHAN KUMAR SHOBHNATH RAM EKATA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 32 36 68 64

320262801457 RAGANI SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR
MAURYA SHILPA SINGH Female 29-09-2013 36 32 68 65

320262805266 BEAUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FULKUMARI DEVI Female 14-09-2009 29 38 67 66

320262804497 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ANGITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 39 28 67 67
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320262805427 PRINCE KUMAR UPENDRA KUMHAR SOSHILA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 29 38 67 68

320262805091 PUSHPA KUMARI SHAMBHU BIND LALITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 33 34 67 69

320262801348 NIRAJ KUMAR BHAGWAN SAH KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 36 65 70

320262802300 NISHU KUMARI JAY SUMAN BHARTI MANSHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 39 65 71

320262801427 SANDHYA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM GITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 25 40 65 72

320262802033 KAJAL KUMARI DHARMDEV RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 28 37 65 73

320262801240 ANKUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 34 64 74

320262805256 DIWAKAR KUMAR SUMESH RAM SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 33 64 75

320262805516 UTTAM KUMAR VIKRAM PRASAD UMARAWATI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 25 39 64 76

320262805392 KAJAL KUMARI UGRAHNARAYAN PRASAD SINDHU DEVI Female 19-07-2012 26 38 64 77

320262803417 RINKI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV MALATI DEVI Female 23-01-2012 33 30 63 78

320262804045 PRACHI SHARMA PRADIP SHARMA NILU SHARMA Female 23-03-2012 32 31 63 79

320262803006 MAMTA KUMARI KAMLESH RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 21 42 63 80

320262805326 GAYTRI KUMARI SURENDRA PRAJAPATI ANITA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 29 33 62 81

320262805352 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 26 36 62 82

320262801319 GOLDI  KUMARI BABLU PASWAN DHANAVATI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 25 37 62 83

320262803081 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 33 61 84

320262801040 NEHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR JAYMANTA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 26 35 61 85

320262805575 BADAL KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY DURGA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 25 36 61 86

320262804175 PAYAL KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 38 60 87

320262801254 RAUSHAN PAL ARVIND PAL NILAM DEVI Male 18-02-2011 28 32 60 88

320262801496 JYOTI KUMARI DASHRATH PRAJAPATI SANGEETA DEVI Female 10-08-2011 26 34 60 89

320262802189 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN GUDDU KUMAR PASWAN ANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2014 33 27 60 90

320262804437 ANKIT KUMAR RISHIMINI RAM CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-03-2012 28 31 59 91

320262802067 KARISHMA KUMAR DHARMRAJ RAM PHOOLA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 24 35 59 92

320262802052 RUPA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 10-06-2012 26 32 58 93

320262805340 VICKEY PRASAD SURESH PRASAD PRAMSHILA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 26 32 58 94

320262804371 VISHAL KUMAR RANJAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 30 28 58 95

320262804020 PREM KUMAR PINTU KUMAR RAM TETRA DEVI Male 17-10-2013 27 31 58 96

320262804442 ROHIT RAJ ROUSHAN RAJ SIMA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 26 31 57 97

320262804552 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH DEVI DHANO DEVI Female 30-12-2011 24 33 57 98

320262801534 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM CHINTA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 28 29 57 99

320262801179 SHIMPI KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 35 56 100

320262805136 AARTI KUMARI SHIVCHAND BAITHA REEMA DEVI Female 24-06-2011 23 33 56 101

320262803406 RUCHI KUMARI MUNNA RAM PAUDHATRO DEVI Female 24-06-2013 18 37 55 102
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320262803435 CHULBULI KUMARI NAGENDRA SHARMA DHANAWATI DEVI Female 05-06-2011 25 29 54 103

320262801434 ADITYA KUMAR BISHESHWAR RAM SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 26 53 104

320262802190 PRINCE KUMAR GUDDU PRASAD RAMRATI DEVI Male 01-05-2011 25 27 52 105

320262804370 PUNAM KUMARI RANJAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 23 29 52 106

320262805053 ANITA KUMARI SATENDRA RAM SUMANTI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 23 29 52 107

320262804410 PRITI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SITARA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 25 26 51 108

320262801265 SHIVANI YADAV ARVIND YADAV YASHODA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 25 26 51 109

320262802227 SONALI KUMARI HARIHAR RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 24 27 51 110

320262804184 MAYANK KUMAR RAJESH SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 01-08-2013 21 30 51 111

320262804337 REEKU SHARMA RAMKESH SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 28-12-2010 22 27 49 112

320262805346 RAVITA KUMARI SURJBANSH RAM KISNAWATI DEVI Female 28-06-2011 27 22 49 113

320262802200 LAKSHMINA KUMARI HANSALAL RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 20-01-2012 24 25 49 114

320262801400 RAHUL KUMAR BINDHYACHAL SINGH PHULMATI DEVI Male 19-06-2012 25 24 49 115

320262803352 SUPRIYA KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 11 38 49 116

320262805429 AJAY KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 10 37 47 117

320262804186 RAGINI KUMARI RAJESHWAR RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 25 46 118

320262805588 PRADIP KUMAR WAKIL PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 14 29 43 119

320262803430 SUPRIYA KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 17 26 43 120

320262803005 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH PRAJAPTI SHANTI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 14 28 42 121

320262803285 MANGLAM RAJ MANU PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 17 25 42 122

320262805044 AARUSI KUMARI SAROJ TIWARI ANITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 13 29 42 123

320262805431 JYOTI KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN INDU DEVI JI Female 15-06-2010 18 20 38 124

320262803541 BABITA KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 18 32 125

320262802013 GAUTAM KUMAR DHANJI PASWAN PANNA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 27 Absent 27 Disqualified

320262801394 RUCHI KUMARI BILENDRA RAM GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 9 15 24 126
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320262802079 SHUBHAM KUMAR KESHRI DHIRAJ PRASAD KESHRI GEETA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 80 57 137 1

320262805596 ABHISHEK KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 27-09-2013 76 60 136 2

320262801076 NIRAJ KUMAR AJAY SINGH BINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 76 54 130 3

320262804295 CHULBULI KUMARI RAMENDRA KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 73 54 127 4

320262803157 ADITY RAJ LATE VIRENDRA SINGH ASHA KUNWAR Male 27-12-2011 67 52 119 5

320262804164 KRISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NEELAM DEVI Male 21-08-2012 68 50 118 6

320262802151 NEHA KUMARI FULENDRA SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 63 52 115 7

320262801051 ANJU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 63 50 113 8

320262804331 ANSHU KUMARI RAMJI SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 62 48 110 9

320262803133 PRIYNKA KUMARI LALLU SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 64 46 110 10

320262801228 SANJANA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 63 47 110 11

320262805278 VINIT VINAY SUNIL KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 46 109 12

320262804448 AKSHRA VERMA SACHIN VERMA KHUSHBOO VERMA Female 26-10-2012 61 48 109 13

320262801183 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL RAM RINKI DEVI Male 29-04-2012 61 46 107 14

320262805268 MANJEET KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 56 51 107 15

320262801528 PRIYA KUMARI DHANAJI SAH KAMLA DEVI Female 18-03-2011 55 51 106 16

320262805330 PRIYA KUMARI SURENDRA SAH SONI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 64 42 106 17

320262805109 ANU KUMARI SHASHIKANT CHAUDHARI KEERAN DEVI Female 02-10-2011 58 47 105 18

320262805048 KUMKUM KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 54 50 104 19

320262804491 SITAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 44 104 20

320262804145 AMIT RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 50 49 99 21

320262804553 AYUSHI GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA ANJU GUPTA Female 20-02-2013 49 50 99 22

320262805305 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 02-02-2011 50 48 98 23

320262803306 ALISHA KHATOON MD JAHANGIR IDRISHI RAVIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 53 41 94 24

320262804333 NITU KUMARI RAMJI SINGH SITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 52 42 94 25

320262801501 RICHEN RAJ DAYASHANKAR RAM MANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 52 42 94 26

320262804594 GOWARDHAN PRSAD KESHRI SANTOSH PRSAD KESHRI INDU DEVI Male 12-04-2013 52 42 94 27

320262802361 KRISHNA KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SHARDA DEVI Male 15-09-2010 51 42 93 28

320262803310 A MAN ALAM MD KHURSHID  ALAM NAJBOON NISHA Male 18-05-2012 51 41 92 29

320262802031 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMAVIR SAH SILA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 52 40 92 30

320262801388 PRASHANT KUMAR SAH BIJENDRA KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-03-2012 43 48 91 31

320262803178 RAJNI KUMARI MADAN SINGH LALSA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 45 45 90 32

320262805058 ROUSHANI KUMARI SATENDRA SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 27-12-2012 47 42 89 33

320262804322 AMAN KUMAR RAMESH SINGH MANOMATI DEVI Male 27-01-2013 52 37 89 34

320262803047 NAITIK KUMAR KISHOR PRASAD NISHA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 49 37 86 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 15  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 65

Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: DAWATH

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262803422 NEHA KUMARI MURARI SINGH KALAWATI DEVI Female 04-04-2012 41 45 86 36

320262801328 SHIVAM KUMAR BADURI TURHA CHINTA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 48 38 86 37

320262801445 MAMTA KUMARI BUDHAN PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 31-07-2012 38 47 85 38

320262803177 NISHA KUMARI MADAN RAWANI TETRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 47 84 39

320262802330 SHIWANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 07-05-2013 38 45 83 40

320262804049 ANUSHKA KUMARI PRAMOD DUBEY MIRA DEVI Female 11-11-2013 39 44 83 41

320262805577 SONAM KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 45 36 81 42

320262801075 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY SINGH INDU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 49 32 81 43

320262804127 PRITI KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN GITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 38 42 80 44

320262804489 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 19-12-2011 37 41 78 45

320262802369 LAVKUSH KUMAR JIVAN PRAKASH
CHOURASIYA KIRAN DEVI Male 20-03-2012 32 43 75 46

320262802010 SAMAR KUMAR DHANJI KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Male 02-10-2013 33 42 75 47

320262805559 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR VINOD SINGH MUNESHWARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 34 74 48

320262802034 DIKSHA RASHMI DHARMENDRA CHANDRA KUMARI RASHMI
CHAUDHARI Female 29-11-2012 35 39 74 49

320262805210 SALU KUMARI SONU KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 38 35 73 50

320262805532 BANTI KUMAR VINAYAK SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 28 41 69 51

320262805145 HIMANSHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 36 33 69 52

320262802290 SIMA KUMARI JAY KUMAR PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 30 36 66 53

320262803242 NITU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 20-06-2009 35 30 65 54

320262801406 ROHIT KUMAR BINOD SAH ASHA DEVI Male 27-01-2013 33 29 62 55

320262804068 RITU KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH BINDA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 27 34 61 56

320262804102 ANJANI RAJ RADHESHYAM RAM FULVANTI DEVI Male 27-08-2012 33 28 61 57

320262805551 ALOK KUMAR VINOD RAM FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 22-09-2012 22 39 61 58

320262805531 RISHIRAJ KUMAR VINAYAK  KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 09-06-2013 33 28 61 59

320262801493 DIBYA KUMARI DAROGA TURAHA RADHIKA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 26 34 60 60

320262802359 KARINA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2014 27 31 58 61

320262802357 ASHA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 24 30 54 62

320262801204 PRITAM KUMAR ANISH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 27 27 54 63

320262802158 ADITYA KUMAR GANESH RAM SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-08-2012 25 29 54 64

320262804482 SALONI GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA GUPTA Female 25-03-2011 20 26 46 65
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320262803393 SHIVANGI GUPTA MUNNA KUMAR SUMITRA KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 73 65 138 1

320262803326 AAHIL RAZA MD SHADAB ANWAR RESHMA KHATOON Male 10-12-2012 73 57 130 2

320262802198 AASHIF ANSARI GULAM SARWAR ANSARI SHAHIDA KHATUN Male 03-08-2012 58 62 120 3

320262801141 DIVYA LAXMI GUPTA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA MANJU KUMARI GUPTA Female 05-12-2011 58 48 106 4

320262801063 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 29-08-2011 52 53 105 5

320262804445 DEEPAK KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 57 43 100 6

320262804554 SHVETA KUMARI SANTOSH GUPTA MALTI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 55 42 97 7

320262803103 ANAND KUMAR LAKSHMAN KUMAR SITARA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 41 56 97 8

320262801214 MANSURI ARBAZ ANWAR ALAM JAIBUN KHATUN Male 08-07-2011 48 48 96 9

320262803031 SHANI KUMAR KARMVEER KUMAR
GUPTA DHANWARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 40 96 10

320262805089 SOHANA PARVEEN SHAHAZAD ALAM GAZALA PRAVEEN Female 03-02-2012 52 43 95 11

320262803222 LOKESH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR CHINTAMANI Male 16-04-2012 51 44 95 12

320262802146 SADDAF FATMA FIROJ ALAM JUHI KHATUN Female 12-06-2012 52 42 94 13

320262801142 ADARSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 21-08-2012 44 50 94 14

320262802395 RISHU KUMAR KAMLES KUMAR SINHA PINKI KUMARI SINHA Male 04-06-2013 45 46 91 15

320262802391 RITIK RAJ GUPTA KAMESH PRASAD GUPTA SARASWATI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 48 42 90 16

320262802393 NANDANI KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAM ANITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 49 40 89 17

320262803478 MAHI PARVEEN NASIR KHAN NAJNIN KHATOON Female 12-01-2012 46 43 89 18

320262801341 DEVRAJ KUMAR BAM BAHADUR SINGH MALTI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 40 49 89 19

320262803360 JASWANT KUMAR MOTI RAM MINKU DEVI Male 15-10-2012 43 45 88 20

320262804421 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAVINDRA PRAJAPATI NIRMALA DEVI Female 06-09-2010 44 43 87 21

320262802240 RASHIYA PARVIN IFRAN AHAMAD RESHMA KHATUN Female 10-02-2011 37 50 87 22

320262801274 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 44 43 87 23

320262801285 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK SINGH MUNI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 43 43 86 24

320262805367 LAXMI KUMARI TARKESHWAR RAM DURGAVATI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 40 45 85 25

320262801491 DEEPAK KUMAR DADAN GIRI DUKHANI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 43 41 84 26

320262802137 SHUBHAM RAJ DURGA SAV RINKI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 43 41 84 27

320262803287 CHAHAT MANZAR HASSAN SHAGUFTA SHAHINA Female 22-06-2012 50 34 84 28

320262802088 SHIVRAJ GAUTAM DHUNMUN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 21-02-2010 39 44 83 29

320262804051 ADITI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 41 42 83 30

320262804559 KANAK KUMAR SONI SANTOSH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 23-04-2013 37 46 83 31

320262801485 RAVI  KUMAR CHINTU KUMAR MONI  DEVI Male 02-07-2011 39 43 82 32

320262805522 PREM KUMAR VIMLESH KUMAR SINHA NEHA SINHA Male 14-10-2011 42 39 81 33

320262802045 SURAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Male 03-09-2012 36 45 81 34
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320262804547 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY AARTI DEVI Female 20-08-2010 45 35 80 35

320262803372 PAWAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 19-08-2009 42 37 79 36

320262801101 ADITYA RAJ AKHILESH PRAJAPATI KUNTI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 35 44 79 37

320262801102 RAJIV RAJ AKHILESH PRAJAPATI KUNTI  DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 46 79 38

320262802233 RIZA HASIB HASIB ANSARI ANJUM ARA Female 08-03-2012 39 40 79 39

320262805088 SHAQUFTA SIDDIQUI SHAHAJAHO ALAM ISHRAT Female 08-04-2012 35 44 79 40

320262802373 AHSHAN ANSARI JULFIKAR ALI BHUTTO MOBINA KHATOON Male 31-07-2012 33 46 79 41

320262805470 SNEHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR BASANTI DEVI Female 05-11-2010 29 49 78 42

320262801206 ALOK RAJ ANJAY KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI Male 29-11-2011 34 44 78 43

320262802037 LALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 10-09-2013 35 43 78 44

320262802294 SATYAM KUMAR JAY PRAKASH GUPTA RINKU DEVI Male 04-01-2011 36 41 77 45

320262801012 PARI KUMARI ABHAY BAHADUR SINGH MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 36 77 46

320262802230 PRABHA JYOTI HARINATH PASVAN MAYA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 39 38 77 47

320262803303 MD FARID KHAN MD FIROZ ALAM KHAN FAUZIA KHATOON Male 15-06-2012 36 41 77 48

320262804198 RUDRA KUMAR RAJU BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 43 34 77 49

320262804382 BIMLESH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 22-11-2011 43 33 76 50

320262803234 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA TETARI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 35 41 76 51

320262801278 GOLU KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SONI GUDIYA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 39 37 76 52

320262804056 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA SONI DEVI Female 15-12-2013 34 42 76 53

320262804431 ANNU KUMARI REWATIRANJAN SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 38 75 54

320262803516 ANJALI  KUMARI OMPRAKASH  PASWAN ARTI DEVI Female 11-09-2013 39 36 75 55

320262804245 NIKUNJ SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 33 40 73 56

320262805354 SHRISTI RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI Female 19-01-2012 34 39 73 57

320262804226 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU SINGH MINA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 33 40 73 58

320262804383 ROUSHANI KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 33 39 72 59

320262803323 SAMEER ALAM MD RASID MANSURI KAUSER KHATUN Male 06-04-2012 30 42 72 60

320262803327 SHALIA PRAWEEN MD SONU CHAUDHARY SONI KHATUN Female 18-12-2011 39 32 71 61

320262805240 ASITOSH  KUMAR SUDARSHAN SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 47 70 62

320262804537 PARIDHI RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2013 37 33 70 63

320262805550 PRINCE KUMAR VINOD PASWAN VICHUNTA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 38 69 64

320262801043 SHWITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 31 38 69 65

320262803216 REENA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY AWITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 37 32 69 66

320262804256 SUHANI VERMA RAM KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 06-05-2013 42 27 69 67

320262805454 PREMSAGAR KUMAR VEERKUNWAR PASWAN VAIJAYNTI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 37 31 68 68

320262805424 AMRIT KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 31 37 68 69
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320262804540 KAJAL KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SAW SANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 35 33 68 70

320262804309 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH SHWETA KUMARI Female 29-09-2011 32 35 67 71

320262801093 KAMLAVTI KUMARI AKHILESH CHOUDHARY KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 34 33 67 72

320262804500 TANU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 27 40 67 73

320262805493 BAMBHOLA KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA LALASA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 29 66 74

320262803301 SONI PRAVEEN MD EKARAM SANJIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 26 40 66 75

320262804542 SAHIL KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 23-06-2014 29 37 66 76

320262801510 DEEPA ANJALI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK SEEMA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 27 38 65 77

320262802066 MAHI KUMARI DHARMNATH PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Female 09-10-2011 27 38 65 78

320262803203 GULSHAN KUMAR MANISH BAITHA RENU DVI Male 31-12-2011 26 39 65 79

320262801239 AMRITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 27 38 65 80

320262801223 LAKSHMINA KUMARI ARKESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 03-10-2013 31 34 65 81

320262803131 PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY LALI KUMAR PANDEY NIROO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 36 64 82

320262803255 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA AMRITA KUMARI Male 19-12-2012 26 38 64 83

320262804310 ASHWANI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH SHWETA DEVI Female 27-11-2013 29 35 64 84

320262803251 GUDIYA KUMARI MANOJ SAH SAROJA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 27 36 63 85

320262805098 RAHUL KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD SONI NISHA DEVI Male 01-07-2011 29 34 63 86

320262801259 ANISHA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 32 30 62 87

320262803085 SIWANI KUMARI KRISHNA TIWARI MIRA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 30 32 62 88

320262803043 ASHGARI KHATOON KHURSHEED ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON Female 02-07-2011 27 34 61 89

320262805411 NITU KUMARI UMESH PASWAN JYOTI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 24 37 61 90

320262804110 RAJ NANDANI RAJ KUMAR SHEELA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 28 32 60 91

320262802148 AFRIN PRAVEEN FIROJ KHAN GUDIYA RANI Female 01-05-2012 32 28 60 92

320262805146 NAVIN KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 32 59 93

320262802277 NISHA KUMARI JAMUNA CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 28 31 59 94

320262801306 UJJWAL KUMAR AWDHESH SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 34 59 95

320262805337 RIKESH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH BEBY DEVI Male 19-04-2009 20 38 58 96

320262804433 DEEPAK PANDEY RINKU PANDEY SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 35 58 97

320262805360 CHANDANI KUMARI SUSHIL SETH GUNJA DEVI Female 27-10-2010 28 30 58 98

320262804551 CHHAYA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS RANJU DEVI Female 04-07-2012 27 31 58 99

320262801100 PRIYA KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 27 31 58 100

320262802259 KHUSHI KUMARI JAGDISH RAM HIRAMUNI DEVI Female 18-12-2012 32 26 58 101

320262804400 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR NILAM DEVI Male 27-04-2013 31 27 58 102

320262802135 BITTU KUMAR DUDUL CHANDRAVANSHI PUSHPA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 30 27 57 103

320262804112 TNISHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 24 32 56 104
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320262802194 ROCKY KUMAR GUDDULAL GUPTA CHANCHAL DEVI Male 30-05-2012 26 30 56 105

320262801031 ARTI KUMARI AJAY CHOUDHARY SIRATO DEVI Female 03-09-2012 15 41 56 106

320262803076 KRISHNANDAN KUMAR KRISHNA SAH BINDA DEVI Male 03-11-2010 26 29 55 107

320262804545 AMIT KUMAR SANT BHAGAT RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 29 55 108

320262804477 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 32 55 109

320262803387 SUHANA KUMARI MUNA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 14-03-2013 22 32 54 110

320262804133 RITESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN FUL KUMARI Male 02-04-2012 21 31 52 111

320262805207 SUDHIR KUMAR SONU BHAGAT VIJANTI DEVI Male 20-01-2013 19 33 52 112

320262802251 ANJU KUMARI ISHA KRISHNA KAVIR MALA DEVI Female 11-03-2010 21 30 51 113

320262803284 SUMITRA KUMARI MANTU SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 18 33 51 114

320262805064 RANI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 21 30 51 115

320262803173 NEHA KUMARI LT. PAPU RAM SONI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 21 30 51 116

320262801060 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY PANDAY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 19 32 51 117

320262801511 GYAN NIRANJAN DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK SEEMA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 20 30 50 118

320262801494 PREMLATA KUMARI DASAI PASWAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 31 49 119

320262803385 MURSID ALAM MUMTAZ AHMAD PRAVEEN BANO Male 11-11-2012 18 31 49 120

320262801479 PUNAM KUMARI CHHOTE LAL SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 29 49 121

320262805569 VISHAL KUMAR VIRENDRA BAITHA KIRAN DEVI Male 31-12-2009 19 29 48 122

320262802173 ANSHU KUMARI GOPAL BHAGAT PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 26 48 123

320262802039 DHARMVIR KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 22 47 124

320262804072 RANI KUMARI PRAN S SHARMA PARVATI PRAN SHARMA Female 01-01-2012 23 24 47 125

320262801360 AMARJEET KUMAR BHIKHAR BHUIYAN RNU DEVI Male 04-02-2010 22 23 45 126

320262805195 PACHU KUMAR SITA RAM BHUIYA CHHATHANI DEVI Male 05-03-2010 12 33 45 127

320262805485 RAVIRAJ RAM VIJAY RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 8 36 44 128

320262805222 SANJANA KUMARI SRIRAM PRAJAPATI YASHODA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 10 34 44 129

320262801202 KANCHAN KUMARI ANIL THAKUR CHAMELI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 13 30 43 130

320262803293 SAHEBA PRAVEEN MD ALIMUDDIN TARANNUM JAHAN Female 10-10-2012 11 30 41 131

320262801472 VIVEK KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH SONA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 11 29 40 132

320262803527 VIMLESH KUMAR PAPAN MEHTA RIMPA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 8 31 39 133

320262805598 SHIVANI KUMARI YUGENDAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 13 25 38 134

320262805581 OM PRAKASH VISHAL SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 10 20 30 135

320262803232 SONA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BHUIYA RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 20-02-2010 12 17 29 136

320262803388 JITU KUMAR MUNESHWAR BHUIYA GAYTRI DEVI Male 20-06-2010 11 18 29 137
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320262804520 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH UMA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 81 70 151 1

320262804111 RUPAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 75 65 140 2

320262801346 VIKASH KUMAR BASHISHTH SAH URMIL DEVI Male 17-08-2011 74 60 134 3

320262804146 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 22-10-2012 70 64 134 4

320262803540 ADITYA KUMAR RAJ PAPPU PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 65 131 5

320262801418 ANU KUMARI BIR BAHADUR SINGH RUBY KUMARI Female 22-04-2013 67 64 131 6

320262802128 SANJANA KUMARI DINESH TURHA BABITA DEVI Female 20-05-2013 70 61 131 7

320262805487 BHUMI KUMARI VIJAY SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 67 62 129 8

320262804375 GOLDI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR
CHAURASIYA POONAM DEVI Female 12-01-2013 69 60 129 9

320262803220 GAYTRI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 71 57 128 10

320262801246 VIJAY KRISHNA RAI ARVIND KUMAR RAI BABY DEVI Male 09-09-2011 64 62 126 11

320262805284 ANU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 09-08-2013 68 58 126 12

320262802056 SIMEE KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRATAP MALTI DEVI Female 31-07-2013 69 56 125 13

320262804138 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 04-11-2012 66 56 122 14

320262805209 ANSHUMAN THAKUR SONU KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 25-12-2010 62 59 121 15

320262801151 AMRITA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 67 54 121 16

320262802297 CHANDNI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH RANU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 65 56 121 17

320262804345 RAVI KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAH RINKU DEVI Male 25-10-2012 61 60 121 18

320262804369 ARNIT OJHA RANJAN OJHA JYOTSANA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 67 54 121 19

320262805512 SURBHI KUMARI VIKASH SINGH NILU DEVI Female 29-05-2011 63 57 120 20

320262801469 ANUBHAVKANT ANIL CHANDRAKANT ANIL NEETU DEVI Male 29-06-2012 64 56 120 21

320262801207 RAJNANDANI ANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI RINKI DEVI Female 13-01-2012 67 52 119 22

320262802221 AMRIT KUMAR HARI SHANKAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Male 10-05-2013 58 61 119 23

320262803160 GANESH KUMAR LAXMAN  SAH PUNAM KUMARI Male 25-07-2012 55 63 118 24

320262801345 SHIVAM KUMAR BASANT SINGH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 04-05-2011 56 61 117 25

320262805100 CHHOTU KUMAR SHANKAR SAH GEETA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 65 52 117 26

320262801444 SAGAR KUMAR BUDDHIPRAKASH SINGH DURGA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 68 49 117 27

320262805008 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 64 53 117 28

320262805318 DHIRAJ KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 20-05-2013 62 55 117 29

320262803517 AVINASH KUMAR OMPRAKASH GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 66 50 116 30

320262804423 MOHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA RAY NITU DEVI Male 27-05-2013 68 48 116 31

320262804539 RAVI RAJ KUMAR SANJEEV SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 14-06-2013 62 54 116 32

320262803545 RAGINI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 20-06-2011 61 54 115 33

320262802211 AMRENDRA KUMAR HARENDRA PRAJAPATI RAMAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 56 115 34
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320262804480 ARUSI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GAYNTI DEVI Female 07-12-2011 54 60 114 35

320262801203 RIYANSHI KUMARI ANIL TIWARI ANITA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 59 55 114 36

320262803075 DIPU KUMAR KRISHNA SAH KUSUM DEVI Male 20-05-2013 63 51 114 37

320262802113 KUMARI RADHIKA DINESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 31-08-2012 58 55 113 38

320262804062 PRAGATI KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 10-05-2013 68 45 113 39

320262804228 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJU SINGH LAKSHMI KUMARI Male 11-12-2013 61 52 113 40

320262801419 ANUP KUMAR BIR BAHADUR SINGH RUBY KUMARI Male 14-12-2013 61 52 113 41

320262805317 VINAY GIRI SURENDRA GIRI MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 56 112 42

320262803018 SWETA RAJ KAMLESH SINGH INDU DEVI Female 10-10-2014 64 48 112 43

320262804373 SHUBHAM KUMAR RANJEET  SINGH SHUBHANTI DEVI Male 08-07-2011 63 48 111 44

320262804465 KHUSHBU NISHA SALAUDDIN ANSARI SAMIMA KHATUN Female 28-07-2012 60 51 111 45

320262803172 SACHIN KUMAR LT. ANIL KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 62 49 111 46

320262803378 AAFRIN KHATUN MUKHATAR ANSARI AJMERI KHATUN Female 02-09-2013 60 51 111 47

320262804329 RAJLAXMI SONI RAMJI SETH PRITY DEVI Female 11-03-2011 65 45 110 48

320262803445 GUNJAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI NAND JEE PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 69 41 110 49

320262803020 BITU KUMAR KAMPU SAH RUBI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 62 47 109 50

320262803278 NISHANT KUMAR MANTU SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 62 47 109 51

320262803281 KUSH KUMAR MANTU SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 12-04-2012 66 43 109 52

320262801268 SABRA PRAVIN ASHFAK ANSARI SABINA KHATUN Female 31-10-2013 62 47 109 53

320262801309 AMIT KUMAR AYODHYA SINGH RINA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 67 41 108 54

320262801468 AMAN RAJ CHANDRAKANT ANIL SHOBA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 63 45 108 55

320262805257 NAINSI KUMARI SUNDRAM KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 04-03-2013 52 55 107 56

320262804328 DEV AASHISH SONI RAMJI SETH PRITY DEVI Male 22-05-2013 61 46 107 57

320262802392 DIVYA KUMARI KAMESHWAR KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 56 50 106 58

320262805366 PAMMI KUMARI TARA JI RESHMA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 56 50 106 59

320262804227 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU SINGH GITA DEVI Female 28-11-2010 57 48 105 60

320262803229 RAJA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRABHAVATI KUMARI Male 08-03-2012 62 42 104 61

320262803454 CHHOTU KUMAR NANDJI SINGH PUSHPA KUMARI Male 10-01-2013 58 46 104 62

320262801139 ROHIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 25-01-2011 52 51 103 63

320262804162 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 53 50 103 64

320262804417 AKASH KUMAR RAVINDRA NATH PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 59 44 103 65

320262802332 ABHAY CHAURASIYA JITENDRA KUMAR
CHAURASIYA BABITA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 55 48 103 66

320262801507 VARSHA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 49 102 67

320262803282 LAV KUMAR MANTU SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 12-04-2012 56 46 102 68
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320262803456 PIYUSH KUMAR NANDJI SINGH MEENA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 64 38 102 69

320262804536 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 14-06-2013 58 44 102 70

320262803199 NIRANJAN KUMAR MANGALKUMAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 36 101 71

320262801261 DIVYA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH RITA KUMARI Female 29-02-2012 48 53 101 72

320262805037 GOLU KUMAR SAROJ SAH BABY DEVI Male 04-04-2012 52 49 101 73

320262803475 RAUSHANI KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 02-05-2012 57 44 101 74

320262803391 ANJNA PRAKASH MUNNA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 50 50 100 75

320262801163 OM PRAKASH ANIL KUMAR SUNITADEVI Male 21-02-2012 63 37 100 76

320262802042 SONALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 58 42 100 77

320262803221 KRISHNANAND KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR DEVANTI DEVI Male 19-04-2012 55 45 100 78

320262804415 VIVEK KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 57 43 100 79

320262801408 HIMANSHU CHANDARBANSHI BINOD SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 45 55 100 80

320262805521 DURGA KUMARI VIMLESH KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 27-11-2012 48 52 100 81

320262801200 VINIT KUMAR ANIL SINGH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 46 99 82

320262805216 RINKI KUMARI SRI BHAGWAN SETH USHA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 55 44 99 83

320262801186 ANJAN KUMARI ANIL SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 55 44 99 84

320262805468 KHUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR ANJAN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 49 50 99 85

320262802073 ARNAV SONI DHARMVIR PRASAD ANITA SONI Male 04-09-2012 55 44 99 86

320262805297 BISHAL KUMAR SUNIL SAH RENU DEVI Male 06-10-2012 54 45 99 87

320262804105 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAGHUVAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 59 40 99 88

320262804155 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 20-06-2013 55 44 99 89

320262802220 SALONI KUMARI HARERAM SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 10-10-2013 45 54 99 90

320262803058 SAMRIDHI KUMARI KRISHNA CHOURASIYA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 44 98 91

320262805291 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUNIL LAL RINKI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 52 46 98 92

320262801330 LAXMINA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 03-03-2012 52 45 97 93

320262804301 AYUSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 03-05-2013 51 46 97 94

320262801057 RAHUL RAUSHAN AJAY KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 37 96 95

320262805162 ARPITA KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 52 44 96 96

320262802366 SUHANI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Female 01-02-2011 47 48 95 97

320262805265 AMRITA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 49 46 95 98

320262805373 NIRAJ KUMAR TINKU PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 23-05-2013 54 41 95 99

320262803169 RAJ ROUSHANI VERMA LENIN VERMA POONAM DEVI Female 30-09-2013 51 44 95 100

320262802071 AGASTYA SONI DHARMVEER PRASAD ANITA SONI Male 04-09-2012 45 49 94 101

320262805417 JULY KUMARI UMESH SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 51 43 94 102

320262803161 KATAYNI KUMARI LAXMAN PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 57 37 94 103
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320262802397 AANCHAL KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 43 93 104

320262803091 ROUSHANI TIWARI KUMAR VISHWESH NITU KUMARI Female 13-02-2013 57 36 93 105

320262802055 PUJA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA LAXMINA DEVI Female 27-05-2013 52 41 93 106

320262804589 VIDYASAGAR KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN SHILA DEVI Male 12-01-2011 43 49 92 107

320262801382 SIMA KUMARI BHUTALI RAM ASTURNA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 48 44 92 108

320262802020 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DHANJI SINGH SUSHMA KUMARI Female 07-12-2012 49 43 92 109

320262803259 CHANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SUSHEELA DEVI Female 04-01-2013 50 42 92 110

320262805247 ABHIMANU KUMAR CHAUDHARI SUKAR CHAUDHARY SAROJA DEVI Male 18-02-2013 44 48 92 111

320262805538 APPY KUMARI VINOD KUMAR LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 53 38 91 112

320262804096 ANURAG KUMAR PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 44 47 91 113

320262804573 VISHAL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 30-01-2010 46 44 90 114

320262804269 ANSHU KUMARI RAMAKANT SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 54 36 90 115

320262801420 JAGRITI KUMARI BIRAN SINGH GITA KUMARI Female 08-09-2014 41 49 90 116

320262801369 DIPU KUMAR BHOLA SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 06-09-2011 57 32 89 117

320262802080 KHUSHI KUMARI DHIRAJ SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 26-12-2011 48 40 88 118

320262801473 VISHAL KUMAR CHHATHU RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 43 45 88 119

320262801410 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 43 45 88 120

320262804151 RISHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SONAPATI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 49 39 88 121

320262805110 RAJ KUMAR SHASHIKANT KUMAR SONAM DEVI Male 18-04-2011 40 47 87 122

320262805147 GULSHAN KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SAH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 46 87 123

320262805082 ROHIT KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 10-08-2012 51 36 87 124

320262803313 ALIYA PRAVIN MD MANSUR ALAM SABIHA PRAVIN Female 08-12-2012 41 46 87 125

320262803210 AYUSH KUMAR MANJI SINGH MINKU DEVI Male 23-07-2013 45 42 87 126

320262803068 RITIK KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 06-02-2014 44 43 87 127

320262803344 RAIYAN HASAN MOHAMAD NOORHASAN
ANSARI SAKINA KHUOOTAN Male 21-12-2013 44 42 86 128

320262804074 ACHAL KUMARI PRASHURAM SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 36 85 129

320262804399 AVTAR SAH RAVI SAH RAVITA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 46 39 85 130

320262802157 LABHLI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 48 37 85 131

320262805560 DIVYA KUMARI VINOD SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 49 36 85 132

320262805437 RAM BABU RAM UPENDRA RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 45 40 85 133

320262805018 PALLAVI SINGH SANTOSH SINGH MANORMA DEVI Female 23-08-2014 50 35 85 134

320262802053 VIVEK KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 40 84 135

320262803330 NARGISH KHATUN MD. FIROJ ALI JAKKISARWAR KHATUN Female 26-06-2012 43 41 84 136
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320262805255 NANDANI KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RINKI KUMARI Female 27-11-2012 43 41 84 137

320262804246 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAM AVDHESH
CHAUDHARY JHUNA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 28 56 84 138

320262804469 BINDU KUIRI SAMBHU KUIRI RINA DEVI Female 12-09-2010 39 44 83 139

320262801344 SHILA SUMAN KUMARI BASANT SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 41 83 140

320262802068 ADITYA KUMAR DHARMRAJ SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-04-2012 45 38 83 141

320262803249 NITU KUMARI MANOJ RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 06-02-2013 39 44 83 142

320262805254 CHANDANI KUMARI SUMAN SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 10-02-2013 35 48 83 143

320262803498 NAITIK KUMAR NITISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 24-10-2013 42 41 83 144

320262803499 SRISHTI KUMARI NITISH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 43 39 82 145

320262801413 RIYA KUMARI BIPIN BIHARI SINGH DURGA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 39 43 82 146

320262802007 PRINCE KUMAR DHANJEE SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 34 48 82 147

320262801187 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL SAH NITU DEVI Female 08-02-2013 39 43 82 148

320262805248 MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARI SUKAR CHAUDHARY SAROJA DEVI Male 18-02-2013 36 46 82 149

320262805432 PRASHANT KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 30 51 81 150

320262801362 NEHA KUMARI BHIM PASWAN MANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 40 81 151

320262805067 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SATRUDHAN CHAUHAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-09-2012 46 35 81 152

320262803217 AMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 40 41 81 153

320262801502 KHUSHBU KUMARI DAYASHANKAR SINGH FULKUMARI DEVI Female 05-05-2013 38 42 80 154

320262803105 MANTOSH KUMAR LAKSHMAN SAH USHA DEVI Male 08-06-2013 35 45 80 155

320262801280 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK RAM PHULA DEVI Female 11-02-2010 39 40 79 156

320262802054 SURBHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 18-03-2011 43 36 79 157

320262803480 MRITYUNJAI KUMAR NATHUNI SINGH GAURA MUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 42 79 158

320262804326 BHAVYA KUMARI RAMJEE PRASAD GUNJAN DEVI Female 26-04-2012 37 42 79 159

320262801224 SHANTI KUMARI ARUN  PANDIT AASHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 42 37 79 160

320262801438 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BRIJ KISHORE OJHA SADHNA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 40 39 79 161

320262804580 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Female 10-01-2013 42 37 79 162

320262801356 ANJALI KUMARI BHARAT SHAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 42 78 163

320262804034 BEBI KUMARI PRABHU DAYAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 37 41 78 164

320262802282 ANTU KUMAR JANARDHAN SINGH HIRAJHARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 32 78 165

320262801367 PIYUSH KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD MADHURI KUMARI Male 10-01-2013 24 54 78 166

320262801377 SUDHANSHU KUMAR BHUAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 05-03-2014 48 30 78 167

320262804221 RAGINI KUMARI RAJU RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 41 36 77 168

320262801114 PUJA KUMARI AKSHAYBAR OJHA ANITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 43 34 77 169

320262804057 ARPITA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY REKHA KUMARI Female 22-05-2013 40 37 77 170
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320262805298 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 43 76 171

320262803166 BANDNA KUMARI LAXMI PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 37 39 76 172

320262802049 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 25-03-2012 36 40 76 173

320262802268 PRIYA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 45 31 76 174

320262805562 NIDHI KUMARI VINOD SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 39 37 76 175

320262803503 SHILTAJ ALI NURMOHAMD MIYAN SHAHJADI KHATUN Male 10-03-2011 39 36 75 176

320262804486 SITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 32 43 75 177

320262803515 RENU KUMARI OM PRAKESH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 31 44 75 178

320262802241 SONI KHATUN IMAMUDIN MIYA KHUSHBU NISHAR Female 10-04-2011 44 30 74 179

320262801178 RIYA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 37 37 74 180

320262803461 ADITYA KUMAR NANDU KUMAR GUPTA RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 31 74 181

320262804311 JYOTI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 09-03-2012 38 36 74 182

320262803450 KUMKUM KUMARI NAND KUMAR BAITHA BEBI DEVI Female 14-05-2008 38 35 73 183

320262804304 SONCHURI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 41 32 73 184

320262804360 LAKSHMIRAJ RANJAN KUMAR CHHOTI DEVI Female 21-12-2012 38 35 73 185

320262805359 GULASHAN KUMAR SUSHIL SAH SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 12-06-2013 34 39 73 186

320262801429 BEBI KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Female 23-02-2008 31 41 72 187

320262805519 PRITI KUMARI VIMAL SINGH LALSA DEVI Female 15-11-2010 30 42 72 188

320262804213 NITU KUMARI RAJU PASWAN SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 35 37 72 189

320262804505 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2013 34 38 72 190

320262805600 NAFISA KHATUN YUSUF ANSARI MUNNI BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 37 34 71 191

320262803394 SIYA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 26 45 71 192

320262805063 MAMTA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 39 71 193

320262803148 RAHUL KUMAR LATE RAJAN CHAYRASIYA SONI KUNVAR Male 04-01-2012 33 38 71 194

320262805167 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA SHRI RAM SAH SIMA DEVI Male 14-07-2009 29 41 70 195

320262805232 RAJNISH KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 37 70 196

320262803062 ARYAN RAJ KRISHNA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 30 40 70 197

320262801403 MANISH KUMAR BINOD CHAUDHARY SOMARI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 34 36 70 198

320262804279 SHAWAMINATH KUMAR RAMASHRYA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 03-04-2012 23 47 70 199

320262804593 TINKU KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-04-2012 40 30 70 200

320262802127 ADITYA KUMAR DINESH THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 34 36 70 201

320262804566 SANJANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PARMILA KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 26 44 70 202

320262804495 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 06-12-2010 29 40 69 203

320262801249 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PUJA KUMAR Female 11-03-2011 40 29 69 204
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320262803351 SUNITA KUMARI MOHAN MURARI KUNTI DEVI Female 14-08-2011 31 38 69 205

320262805203 NITU KUMARI SONALAL SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 30 39 69 206

320262804215 PRITI KUMARI RAJU PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 31 38 69 207

320262804086 KRITI KUMARI PREMCHAND PANDIT MEENA DEVI Female 26-04-2013 33 36 69 208

320262802394 RAGINEE KUMARI KAML PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Female 10-01-2010 32 36 68 209

320262801430 BIBHA KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Female 27-09-2010 35 33 68 210

320262803197 AADITYI KUMARI MALIK SAH REKHA KUMARI Female 03-03-2012 32 36 68 211

320262802102 PRITAM KUMAR DINANATH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 32 36 68 212

320262805085 ARCHANA KUMARI SCHIN KUMAR JULEE DEVI Female 28-12-2013 34 34 68 213

320262805115 RISHU KUMAR SHAH SHATRUDHAN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 25 42 67 214

320262805412 RAUSHANI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 27 40 67 215

320262801359 ABHISEK KUMAR BHEEM PASWAN MANTI DEVI Male 12-12-2010 33 33 66 216

320262801122 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR ALOK SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 28 38 66 217

320262804275 SURYA BHUSHAN KUMAR RAMASHANKAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 18-04-2011 20 46 66 218

320262802207 SATISH KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 28 38 66 219

320262803246 BYUTI KUMARI MANOJ RAM ARCHANA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 33 33 66 220

320262803473 SOMYA KUMARI NARENDRA SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 15-11-2012 35 31 66 221

320262805542 NITU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 35 65 222

320262805343 ADIT KUMAR SURESH SAH DHARAMSHILA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 34 31 65 223

320262805087 SHABANAM KHATUN SHAHADAT HASHMI GULSHAN KHATUN Female 22-02-2012 35 30 65 224

320262802104 MANISHA KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARI BABITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 30 35 65 225

320262804524 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 12-12-2012 33 32 65 226

320262803538 UJJALA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN SONAM DEVI Female 15-04-2014 26 39 65 227

320262805261 NUTAN KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARI SARIKHA DEVI Female 31-12-2009 28 36 64 228

320262801296 HIMANSHU KUMAR ASUTOSH SINGH MANIKA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 27 37 64 229

320262805491 RIYA SAUMYA VIJAY SHANKAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA Female 02-08-2011 29 35 64 230

320262802074 SANJANA KUMARI DHARNIDHAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 27 37 64 231

320262804284 RIYA KUMARI RAMAYAN SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 27 37 64 232

320262803526 URMILA KUMARI PANNA LAL CHAUDHARY FULA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 30 34 64 233

320262801325 SHWETA KUMARI BABUJAN PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 04-07-2013 30 34 64 234

320262801421 ARAMAN KUMAR BIRBAL RAM TANWI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 33 63 235

320262803079 SHYAMBABU KUMAR KRISHNA SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 26-11-2011 32 31 63 236

320262801417 SHIKHA KUMARI BIPIN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 18-01-2013 29 34 63 237

320262801523 KARISHAMA KUMARI DEVNARAYAN PANDEY INDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 31 62 238

320262805597 KAJL KUMARI YOGESH SINGH AABHA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 33 29 62 239
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320262801514 DEEPANSHU KUMAR DEEPAK SAH SOBHA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 27 35 62 240

320262802021 PANKAJ KUMAR DHANJI SINGH LATE SIMPI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 32 30 62 241

320262803004 SAKSHI KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 10-06-2013 27 35 62 242

320262803087 NISHANT KUMAR KUBAIRNATH USHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 25 36 61 243

320262801283 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 16-03-2012 24 37 61 244

320262803514 SHOBHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH YADAV ROSHILA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 23 38 61 245

320262803375 RAMBHA KUMARI MUKESH RAM VIDYAWATI DEVI Female 09-07-2012 29 32 61 246

320262803482 PIYUSH KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 37 61 247

320262805042 PALAK KUMARI SAROJ SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 30-09-2013 30 31 61 248

320262805065 RAJBABU KUMAR SATISH PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 34 60 249

320262804088 RUCHI KUMARI PREMCHAND SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 33 27 60 250

320262801293 PALAK KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR SILPI KUMARI Female 08-01-2013 26 34 60 251

320262801242 PIHU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 29 31 60 252

320262805036 GOLDI KUMARI SAROJ SAH BINDA DEVI Female 19-04-2013 33 27 60 253

320262801247 AMARJEET KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 24-07-2013 37 23 60 254

320262805292 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 09-06-2011 27 32 59 255

320262802307 LAXMI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH
SHRIVTASTAV CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 27 32 59 256

320262804305 SURUCHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 29 30 59 257

320262801495 ABHISHEK KUMAR DASHAI PASWAN MEERA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 32 26 58 258

320262805300 SHANIRAJ KUMAR SUNIL SAH SHILA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 28 30 58 259

320262805584 SONALI KUMARI VISHWAMITRA PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2011 22 35 57 260

320262802287 RAKESH KUMAR JAWAHIR SAH RENU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 28 28 56 261

320262804209 ANKIT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 31 25 56 262

320262803353 KAJAL KUMARI MOHAN SAH RABITA DEVI Female 16-02-2013 27 29 56 263

320262804214 PRABHA KUMARI RAJU PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2010 22 33 55 264

320262804372 RIMA KUNARI RANJEET  SINGH SHUBHANTI DEVI Female 02-10-2009 25 29 54 265

320262802364 RISHU RAJ JITENDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 15-01-2012 27 27 54 266

320262801233 NISHA KUMARI ARUN RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 29 54 267

320262805376 SHIVANI KUMARI TULSI SINGH INDU DEVI Female 10-08-2013 28 26 54 268

320262803110 RAJU KUMAR LAL BAHADUR RAM PHUL KUNVAR DEVI Male 18-06-2009 24 29 53 269

320262804438 PRITAM KUMAR RISHIMUNI KUMAR FULWASO DEVI Male 04-01-2011 17 36 53 270

320262803028 SANDIP KUMAR KANHAIYA SHARMA RAJMUNA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 28 25 53 271

320262804166 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 26 27 53 272

320262803518 RAJA BABU OMPRAKASH PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Male 08-10-2012 27 26 53 273
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320262805197 KABITA KUMARI SIYARAM PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 16 34 50 274

320262804532 RAJNISH KUMAR SANJAY TATON BAIJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 25 50 275

320262801355 NITU KUMARI BHARAT PASWAN SBEETA DEVI Female 04-11-2010 13 36 49 276

320262802154 SONI KUMARI GAIS MUNI SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 26 49 277

320262805540 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 26 48 278

320262804065 DHIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 30-11-2012 18 30 48 279

320262801384 ANJALI KUMARI BIGAN RAM BASANT DEVI Female 22-07-2010 20 27 47 280

320262802115 BABITA KUMARI DINESH RAM DULARO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 30 47 281

320262804122 SUBODH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH KAMALI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 21 47 282

320262802244 KHUSHI RAJ INDERJEET RAM GEETA KUMARI Female 02-01-2012 19 28 47 283

320262802018 RITESH KUMAR DHANJI RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 25 45 284

320262803272 LAXMINA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 08-02-2013 18 27 45 285

320262804258 PRIYA KUMARI RAM NIRANJAN PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 10 34 44 286

320262802139 RAVI KUMAR DURJAN RAM SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 12-10-2010 17 26 43 287

320262802136 PRINSH KUMAR DURGA RAM DHANVARTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 10 28 38 288

320262804009 PRITY KUMARI PHULBABU SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 06-10-2012 14 22 36 289
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320262805409 SHIVAM KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 74 67 141 1

320262805185 RUKSAR KHATUN SIKANDAR ANSARI JUBEEDA KHATUN Female 05-02-2012 74 65 139 2

320262804031 KRISH AND PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRABHAS KUMAR SINHA SONI SINHA Male 18-08-2012 76 63 139 3

320262801273 PINKI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 12-07-2013 69 69 138 4

320262805076 DHIRAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH BANDNA DEVI Male 17-01-2013 67 69 136 5

320262803050 ANSU KUMARI KISLAY RAI RINKU DEVI Female 10-09-2011 71 62 133 6

320262802248 KHALIDA KHANAM INTEYAZ KHAN NASIMA KHATOON Female 19-10-2011 75 58 133 7

320262805038 PRITAM KUMAR SAROJ SAH RUBI DEVI Male 04-05-2013 72 59 131 8

320262804170 AMAR JEET KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2012 68 62 130 9

320262801134 INAMULLAH ANSARI AMIR AHMAD RUKHSANA BANO Male 23-01-2013 72 56 128 10

320262802047 AMISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH NITU DEVI Female 02-07-2013 71 56 127 11

320262802363 PRATIGYA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 65 61 126 12

320262804032 PARTH KUMAR PRABHASH KUMAR SINHA SONI SINHA Male 25-10-2013 69 57 126 13

320262805387 JHUNNI KUMARI UDAY RAWANI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 61 63 124 14

320262803182 SAURAV RAJ MAHABIR CHAUDHARY PUNAM KUMARI Male 03-07-2012 65 58 123 15

320262805418 ANURAG KUMAR YADAV UMESH YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 68 55 123 16

320262804126 PRATIK KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 70 53 123 17

320262801215 HINA KHATOON ANWAR MIYAN SAJDA KHATOON Female 05-09-2012 65 57 122 18

320262805104 SANDEEP KUMAR SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 59 63 122 19

320262801014 ANNEYA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 18-08-2013 67 54 121 20

320262804207 PRIYA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR MAHTO SANDHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 64 55 119 21

320262803396 DIPAK KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 65 53 118 22

320262802011 ROHIT KUMAR DHANJI PASI RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 58 117 23

320262803080 SIMRAN KUMARI KRISHNA SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 59 117 24

320262801065 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY RAM NEELAM KUMARI Male 06-01-2013 66 49 115 25

320262804443 HIMANSHU KUMAR RUDAL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 09-05-2012 63 49 112 26

320262802203 ANKIT KUMAR HARE RAM GUPTA INDU DEVI Male 12-11-2013 58 54 112 27

320262804097 ADITYA KUMAR RABINDRA SAH RINA DEVI Male 20-11-2013 60 52 112 28

320262804571 SONU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 64 47 111 29

320262805452 ANKIT KUMAR VED PRAKASH ANITA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 60 51 111 30

320262803368 PRITY KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PAL MUNNI DEVI Female 01-04-2014 70 41 111 31

320262804255 BINIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAM POONAM DEVI Male 12-09-2011 55 55 110 32

320262803379 AZAD HUSSAIN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN RESHMA PARVEEN Male 01-01-2013 60 49 109 33

320262804195 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJNEESH PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Female 01-04-2012 60 48 108 34
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320262802302 DURGA KUMARI JAYALAL TIWARI RUKMINI DEVI Female 24-10-2013 60 48 108 35

320262801387 ANJALI KUMARI BIHARI SINGH RANJU KUMARI Female 16-02-2013 57 49 106 36

320262804084 PRATYUSH RANJAN PREM KUMAR RANJAN KUMARI RANJITA Male 13-08-2013 48 58 106 37

320262804217 JYOTI KUMARI RAJU RAM RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 50 105 38

320262802163 SUNDRAM KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR GUPTA DEEPAWALI DEVI Male 27-08-2013 50 55 105 39

320262803191 AKASH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 64 40 104 40

320262801212 RISIKA KUMARI ANUP KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 56 48 104 41

320262803090 OMJEE ANAND KUMAR JANMEJAY RINKU DEVI Male 05-06-2012 56 48 104 42

320262803170 SAGAR KUMAR LOKNATH SAH LALITA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 51 53 104 43

320262802087 SHIVAM KUMAR DHRUV KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 50 54 104 44

320262804595 CHANDNI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 53 50 103 45

320262804120 ABHIMANU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 22-03-2011 51 51 102 46

320262803048 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KISHUN KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 45 102 47

320262803207 RITIK KUMAR MANJEE SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 17-02-2012 52 50 102 48

320262804039 PRINCE KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 57 45 102 49

320262802387 PRINCE RAJ KAMENDRA KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Male 20-12-2012 54 47 101 50

320262801005 AAYUSH KUMAR AAKHILESHWAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 23-08-2012 52 48 100 51

320262802279 SURENDRA KUMAR JANADRN PRASAD AASHA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 52 48 100 52

320262801191 SHIVAM KUMAR ANIL SHAH RANI DEVI Male 07-05-2013 44 56 100 53

320262805347 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR SURSEN SAH CHINTA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 54 45 99 54

320262804483 SAMEER KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 30-11-2011 57 41 98 55

320262801294 SIVANI KUMARI ASHUTOSH SAHU PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 26-01-2012 47 51 98 56

320262803241 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 49 49 98 57

320262803051 AAYUSH KUMAR KOUSHIK PRASAD SAKSHI DEVI Male 27-04-2011 46 51 97 58

320262804259 NAESHI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 46 95 59

320262801412 ANSHIKA KUMARI BIPIN BIHARI SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 49 46 95 60

320262805489 SUPHAL KUMAR VIJAY SHAH RANJU DEVI Male 05-04-2011 55 39 94 61

320262804319 VICKY KUMAR RAMESH RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 45 49 94 62

320262804006 MANTOSH RAJ PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA RINKI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 46 48 94 63

320262802327 DEEPAK KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 30-11-2013 50 44 94 64

320262805024 SUMMI KUMARI SANTOSH TIWARI SHUBHANTI DEVI Female 01-06-2015 49 45 94 65

320262802388 RISHI RAJ KAMENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 51 42 93 66

320262802084 VISHAL KUMAR DHIRENDRA RAM LAXMINA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 46 47 93 67

320262804053 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 11-06-2013 54 37 91 68

320262805081 RANJEET KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 14-07-2013 54 37 91 69
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320262803418 MANIYA PRAVIN MURAD KHAN SHAHANA KHATOON Female 13-01-2013 47 43 90 70

320262802038 ANAND KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 50 40 90 71

320262803321 MD FARHAN MD PHAKARUDDIN
MANSURI RUBINA KHATOON Male 10-05-2012 48 41 89 72

320262802156 AKASH KUMAR GANESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 48 41 89 73

320262804412 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SABITA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 49 40 89 74

320262803013 GANESH KUMAR SINGH KAMLESH SINGH RUKAMINA DEVI Male 20-02-2015 48 41 89 75

320262801402 SANDEEP KUMAR BINKATESH RAM MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 43 88 76

320262801272 RAJNANDNI GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AASHA DEVI Female 18-07-2014 46 42 88 77

320262802005 ANURAJ KUMARI DHANJEE KUMAR  GUPTA REKHA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 44 42 86 78

320262801009 DANISH ANSARI ABDUL JALIL SBINA KHATUN Male 02-04-2012 42 44 86 79

320262805259 RAVI KHATOON SUNIL AHMAD ISRAT BIBI Female 16-08-2012 39 47 86 80

320262803504 MD ARMAN ANSARI NURUL HAQUE NAFISHA KHATUN Male 15-12-2012 50 35 85 81

320262801238 SHIVAM KUMAR ARVIND CHOURASIYA ANJU DEVI Male 04-03-2013 48 37 85 82

320262805446 SAURABH RAJ UPENDRA SINGH AARTI KUMARI Male 26-07-2013 41 44 85 83

320262805133 SIDHARTH THAKUR SHIV SHAKTI THAKUR SRITA DEVI Male 15-10-2013 48 36 84 84

320262804116 SUNITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 42 83 85

320262804466 SONI KHATUN SALIMUDDIN MUNNI NURJAHAN Female 16-05-2012 34 49 83 86

320262805023 SHUSAM KUMAR SANTOSH TIWARI SUBHRANTI TIWARI Male 01-07-2016 41 42 83 87

320262804570 SHUBHAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR JYOTI.DEVI Female 15-10-2012 37 44 81 88

320262802389 HAPPY KAMENDRA LAL KAMLAVATI DEVI Male 08-12-2012 36 45 81 89

320262804165 PRITAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 42 81 90

320262805079 NISHU KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 41 80 91

320262803094 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA KUNG BIHARI SHARMA KUNDAL DEVI Male 22-10-2012 42 38 80 92

320262805445 GAURAV RAJ UPENDRA SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 36 44 80 93

320262804013 CHANDAN KUMAR PINTOO RAM SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 44 79 94

320262803143 MADU KUMARI LATE LALBABU DUBE RADHARANI KUNWAR Female 07-12-2011 43 36 79 95

320262803214 MUNNA ANSARI MANJUN ANSARI SHABANA BEGAM Male 17-04-2012 45 34 79 96

320262802193 RAJNISH KUMAR GUDDU SAH GIRJA DEVI Male 11-07-2014 43 36 79 97

320262801350 NITI KUMARI BHAIRAM PASWA HIRA JHARO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 41 78 98

320262802349 ADARSH KUMAR JITENDRA RAM SHARDA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 35 43 78 99

320262803419 SHANIYA KHATOON MURAD KHAN SHAHANA KHATOON Female 10-08-2012 36 42 78 100

320262804569 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR JYOTI.KUMARI Female 22-01-2013 46 32 78 101

320262804302 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR BHAGIRATHI KUMARI Male 02-02-2012 42 35 77 102

320262805379 ADITYA KUMAR TUNTUN SAH REKHA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 35 42 77 103
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320262804192 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR RAM RAJANEE DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 40 77 104

320262804251 ANSHU RAJ RAM DEO SINGH TETARMI DEVI Male 05-12-2013 35 42 77 105

320262803269 BIKE KUMAR MANTU KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 35 76 106

320262803192 JAGRITI KUMAR MAHESH RAM MUNEE DEVI Male 05-05-2011 35 41 76 107

320262801173 SURYANEE YADAV ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 35 41 76 108

320262805059 SATYAM KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 32 76 109

320262804187 VIBHA KUMARI RAJESHWAR SHARMA BEBI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 33 43 76 110

320262802167 RUPESH KUMAR GAUTAM SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 39 76 111

320262803213 WAJID ANSARI MANJOOR ANSARI RAJIYA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 40 36 76 112

320262804168 SUJATA BHARATI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 38 75 113

320262805031 ANKIT KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 32 75 114

320262803237 DIPTESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 33 41 74 115

320262801519 HARSHIT RAJ DEOBRAT CHOUDHARY DHANAWATI KUMARI Male 16-10-2011 39 35 74 116

320262804459 NANDANI KUMARI SAHENDRA CHAUDHARY SHYAM SUNDAR DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 42 74 117

320262803434 SVITI KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD
SINGH SANGITA KUMARI Female 14-12-2012 35 39 74 118

320262803052 NIRAJ KUMAR KRANTI RAM DHARMAWATI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 38 36 74 119

320262803163 OM PRAKASH SAH LAXMAN SAH SITA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 39 34 73 120

320262803290 MD AKRAM HUSSAIN MD AJHAR ALI SAHNARA KHATUN Male 12-04-2013 31 42 73 121

320262805030 PRIYA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR RAM INDRAWATI DEVI Female 18-05-2011 35 37 72 122

320262802353 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA SAH GEETA DEVI Male 01-09-2009 31 40 71 123

320262804549 SONU KUMAR SANTOSH CHOUDHARY MAYA DEVI Male 24-02-2011 35 36 71 124

320262802281 ANJALI KUMARI JANARDAN SAH SABITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 37 34 71 125

320262803500 ASHIA PARWEEN NOOR ALAM RESHMA PARWEEN Female 10-08-2012 23 48 71 126

320262802015 SURAJ KUMAR DHANJI PRASAD MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 35 70 127

320262803291 MD SHUHAIB MD AJHARUDDINE ASGAREE NISHA Male 01-01-2012 30 40 70 128

320262802085 PAMI KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 38 31 69 129

320262803011 BRAJESH KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH REETA DEVI Male 12-04-2010 34 34 68 130

320262801094 AYUSH RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR INDU KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 38 30 68 131

320262803185 AMAN KUMAR MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 32 36 68 132

320262804087 SUDHIR KUMAR PREMCHAND RAM SUMITRA DEVI Male 13-08-2013 35 33 68 133

320262803136 NIDHI KUMARI LALMOHAR SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 37 67 134

320262801185 AKASH KUMAR ANIL SAH REKHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 28 39 67 135

320262805518 VISHNU KUMAR VIMAL SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 31 36 67 136

320262802308 AMRIT KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SINGH RAMITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 31 35 66 137
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320262805496 SAHIL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 28 38 66 138

320262801332 SIDHANT KUMAR BAIJANATH GUPTA SONI KUMARI Male 03-02-2012 32 34 66 139

320262804244 NIKKI KUMARI RAKESH SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 30 36 66 140

320262803452 JAGRITI KUMARI NANDAN SINGH NILU DEVI Female 06-12-2012 32 34 66 141

320262805113 SUMIT KUMAR SHASHIKANT SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 23-08-2010 36 29 65 142

320262801225 NEHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 34 31 65 143

320262803142 PRITI KUMARI LATE DHARMENDRA
SINGH GEETA KUMAR Female 01-01-2011 29 35 64 144

320262804391 AALIM ANSARI RASID ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 06-06-2012 34 30 64 145

320262801217 ADIL ANSARI ARIF HUSSAIN HAZRA KHATOON Male 18-11-2012 35 29 64 146

320262802356 PRINCE SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 11-02-2012 29 34 63 147

320262803012 DOLLY KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH SUMANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 28 35 63 148

320262802057 AZAD KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM GUDIYA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 32 31 63 149

320262801256 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND RAM CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 22 62 150

320262804093 GUNJA KUMARI PUNWASI PANDIT PUSHPA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 36 26 62 151

320262804473 NIRBHAY KUMAR YADAV SANDESHWAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 21-02-2013 26 36 62 152

320262805533 NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA VINDHCHAL SHARMA KUNTI DEVI Male 03-05-2013 27 35 62 153

320262805005 KISHAN KUMAR SANTOSH SAH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 36 61 154

320262803373 SIKHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-12-2011 31 30 61 155

320262805428 PUJA KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO PRIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 156

320262803279 SAMMI KUMAR MANTU SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 05-03-2012 32 29 61 157

320262803141 SONU PANDEY LATE DHAMENDRA
PANDEY PRITI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 22 39 61 158

320262803025 DEVBARAT KUMAR KANHAIYA RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 33 60 159

320262802228 SURAJ KUMAR HARINANDAN RAM BEBI DEVI Male 20-09-2010 33 27 60 160

320262802076 NANDANI KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 34 60 161

320262805029 DEO KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 26 33 59 162

320262805311 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH SUNNY KUMAR SAH ANURADHA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 32 27 59 163

320262802125 ARMANSHU DINESH SINGH YADAV SHEELA DEVI Male 12-01-2014 27 32 59 164

320262801099 SANJOO KUMARI AKHILESH PANDIT MIRA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 20 38 58 165

320262802106 KINJAL KUMARI DINESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 30-08-2013 25 33 58 166

320262804135 NITU KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM INDU DEVI Female 04-02-2011 27 29 56 167

320262802295 AMBIKA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHARMA INDRAWATI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 27 29 56 168

320262803469 ISHU KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 29 27 56 169

320262804353 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMSUKH OJHA ANJU DEVI Female 25-02-2013 25 31 56 170

320262804343 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMPRAKASH RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 36 19 55 171
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320262803324 AJMERI KHATOON MD ROJID ANSARI MEHRUN NESHA Female 26-06-2012 28 27 55 172

320262802271 PRINCE KUMAR JAJ RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 25 55 173

320262805057 LAV KUSH KUMAR SINGH SATENDRA SINGH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 31 54 174

320262804008 KRITI KUMARI PAWAN SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 07-05-2013 26 28 54 175

320262802001 SALONI KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH REENA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 28 26 54 176

320262802390 BISHAL KUMAR KAMENDRA RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 34 53 177

320262801129 KOMAL KUMARI AMARJEET KAHAR ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 34 53 178

320262801376 DABLU CHAUDHRI BHUAR PASI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 21 52 179

320262803009 PRITI KUMARI KAMLESH SHARMA LAXMINA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 21 31 52 180

320262805215 ABHAY KUMAR SOUKHIN PASI NAGMANI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 19 33 52 181

320262803014 KARINA KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 22-10-2013 15 37 52 182

320262803335 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA MINTU SHARMA BABY DEVI Male 25-08-2012 24 27 51 183

320262803544 MUSKAN KUMARI PAPPU SAH REENA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 24 26 50 184

320262803277 CHHOTU KUMAR CHAUDHARI MANTU RAM DULI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 20 29 49 185

320262803072 SAPANA KUMARI KRISHNA PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 15 33 48 186

320262803523 DHANRAJ KUMAR PASWAN PALTU PASWAN POONAM DEVI Male 05-08-2011 20 26 46 187

320262804523 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 18 24 42 188
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320262804038 ANSHIKA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 73 62 135 1

320262804577 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA KANTA KUMARI Female 24-04-2013 67 62 129 2

320262802260 ASHIYA PRAVIN JAGELU SULEMANI AKBARI BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 65 50 115 3

320262804586 SAURABH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 65 50 115 4

320262804001 AKNKSHA PATEL PARMESHWAR KUMAR
SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 15-09-2013 51 50 101 5

320262805471 ALOK KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 50 50 100 6

320262804587 SVIKRITI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI SANGITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 48 51 99 7

320262804574 VIVEK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 57 40 97 8

320262803467 VISHAL KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA INDU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 45 51 96 9

320262805517 ANUP KUMAR SHARMA VIKRAM SHARMA SUGANDHA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 49 47 96 10

320262803086 SONAM KUMARI KRISHNKANT GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Female 06-06-2012 57 38 95 11

320262802254 RASHID JMAL ISTAYAK AHMAD YASMIN NIKHAT Male 22-07-2012 54 41 95 12

320262801275 PRITAM DEV ASHOK KUMAR SINGH MAMATA KUMARI Male 23-12-2012 43 49 92 13

320262805056 AMAR KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH SANTI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 53 38 91 14

320262801508 ANANYA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY VANDANA DEVI Female 06-09-2013 38 53 91 15

320262805194 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SIPAHI SINGH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 38 89 16

320262805219 SHIVAM KUMAR SRI NIWASH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 50 39 89 17

320262802352 ADARSH GUPTA JITENDRA SAH LALASA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 39 49 88 18

320262803424 SHREYA KUMARI MURLI DHAR PASWAN NIMITA MADHU KUMARI Female 21-05-2013 47 41 88 19

320262803367 SWEETI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 50 37 87 20

320262802201 ANURAG KUMAR HANUMAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 42 44 86 21

320262802339 DEEPA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 41 45 86 22

320262805134 ROSHAN KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAH MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 41 85 23

320262803167 RITU KUMARI LAXMI SINGH INDU DEVI Female 30-03-2011 47 38 85 24

320262802159 SHANTI KUMARI GANESH SAH AARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 44 85 25

320262801509 KRITI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY BANDANA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 36 47 83 26

320262805200 SHABNAM KHATUN SOHRAB RAIN SHAHNAJ BEGAM Female 04-11-2012 31 49 80 27

320262804239 ANTIMA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR BAITHA SIMA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 41 37 78 28

320262801026 IMRAN ANSARI AFROJ ANSARI KHUSHBUN BIBI Male 18-04-2013 35 43 78 29

320262804405 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAVIKANT RANJAN SUNITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 34 43 77 30

320262802133 RIMJHIM KUMARI DIPU PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 34 42 76 31

320262804114 PRINCE KUMAR RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARI KISHNAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 46 75 32

320262803340 MAHI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 38 37 75 33

320262805114 ANCHAL KUMARI SHASHIMUNI SINGH VIMALA DEVI Female 16-12-2013 40 35 75 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 36  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: KARGAHAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262804118 AJIT KUMAR PRSAD RAJ KUMAR PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 35 39 74 35

320262801243 SOHANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 37 37 74 36

320262804174 SALONI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN CHAND TARA DEVI Female 14-11-2012 40 34 74 37

320262801352 AMRITA KUMARI BHANU SHARMA AARTI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 38 36 74 38

320262801084 AAYUSHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PANDEY SANDHYA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 30 43 73 39

320262801343 NEHA KUMARI BANARSI PRASAD BABY DEVI Female 19-05-2011 38 34 72 40

320262801197 ROUSHANI KUMARI ANIL SINGH RANITA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 33 39 72 41

320262802150 SAMIR ALAM FIROJ MIYA RAJIYA BEGAM Male 29-05-2012 31 41 72 42

320262805463 ABHIMANYU KUMAR VIJAY KAHAR USHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 40 32 72 43

320262803459 NITTU KUMARI NANDLAL KUMAR GUPTA BEBI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 34 38 72 44

320262805095 FIZA ANJUM SHAMIM RAYEEN HASINA BEGUM Female 20-06-2011 33 37 70 45

320262804263 SMITA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAM TETRA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 36 34 70 46

320262803184 NIRANJAN KUMAR MAHENDRA BAITHA ANITA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 32 37 69 47

320262801269 KRISHTU KUMAR ASHOK CHANDRAVANSHI SARITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 37 32 69 48

320262803162 GUDIYA KUMARI LAXMAN SAH RINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 31 38 69 49

320262803135 SURAJ KUMAR LALMOHAR RAM SIMA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 28 40 68 50

320262803317 ALIYA PRAVIN MD MUSTKIM RAIN TABASSUM KHATUN Female 12-07-2012 33 35 68 51

320262802162 NANDANI KUMARI GAOURI SHANKAR RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 28 40 68 52

320262801527 RABI KUMAR DHAN JI RAM RAMITA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 25 42 67 53

320262805228 SAKINA PARVEEN SUBHAN RAYEEN CHANDA BEGUM Female 25-10-2012 29 38 67 54

320262801503 KHUSHEE KUMARI DEENA NATH VARMA MEERA KUMARI Female 04-04-2012 32 34 66 55

320262804397 SAMBHAVI RAVI RANJAN PUNITA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 26 40 66 56

320262801363 CHHOTU KUMAR BHIM SAH MINA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 30 35 65 57

320262804238 SUNAINA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RUBI KUNWAR Female 01-11-2012 29 36 65 58

320262803292 SHAMAILA PARWIN MD AKHLAQUE AHMAD JULEKHA KHATUN Female 07-08-2013 30 34 64 59

320262803252 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 26 37 63 60

320262803398 SACHIN PAL MUNNA PAL MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 39 63 61

320262802016 DIVYA KUMARI DHANJI RAM GUDDI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 23 39 62 62

320262803059 NANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA KANT GUPTA PUSHPA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 34 28 62 63

320262804508 RINKU KUMARI SANJAY RAM SANJU DEVI Female 04-11-2011 23 38 61 64

320262801435 KHUSHI KUMARI BISHNU SAH SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 37 61 65

320262803235 RITU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 29 61 66

320262802174 RAJ KUMAR SAH GOPAL CHAND SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 19-01-2013 29 32 61 67

320262803416 SHRISTI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH ANSHU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 28 60 68

320262803296 SAJIYA AFARIN MD ASGAR HUSAIN NAJRIN AFRIN Female 01-01-2012 26 34 60 69
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320262804270 GOLDEN KUMAR RAMAKANT SINGH LALASA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 25 35 60 70

320262805202 MOHIT KUMAR SOM NATH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 29 30 59 71

320262802097 SIVANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SONI PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 29 30 59 72

320262803425 GULABSHA KHATUN MURTUJA ALI SHABANA BEGAM Female 03-12-2012 25 34 59 73

320262805173 SALONI KUMARI SHUMANI SINGH KAMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 30 58 74

320262804191 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 26 31 57 75

320262801003 HINA PARVEEN AAFTAB AALAM VAJIDA BEGUM Female 10-10-2011 25 31 56 76

320262803320 NARAGISH PRABEEN MD PARVEJ ALAM GULSHAN KHATOON Female 07-03-2012 26 30 56 77

320262804021 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-05-2012 24 32 56 78

320262801053 LADLI AJAY KUMAR SINGH RANJANA SINGH Female 27-08-2010 23 32 55 79

320262801456 SURUCHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA SEEMA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 27 28 55 80

320262804435 SUNDARAM KUMAR RINKU SHAH KASHMIRA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 24 31 55 81

320262802314 SADDAM ALAM JILANI MIYAN NAVRUM BEGAM Male 01-01-2011 24 30 54 82

320262803486 ANJANI KUMARI NEBULAL RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 04-04-2013 24 30 54 83

320262802273 NAJIYA KHATUN JAMALU SULEMANI SHABNAM KAHTUN Female 25-06-2012 26 27 53 84

320262804307 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAM RITA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 23 30 53 85

320262802176 PINKI KUMARI GOPAL PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 22 30 52 86

320262805451 SUMIT KUMAR VANDHU PRASAD NAYNTARA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 19 33 52 87

320262805224 ANU PRIYA KUMARI SUBAS RAM VIMALA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 24 28 52 88

320262801182 ANCHAL KUMARI ANIL RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 18 34 52 89

320262805235 NISHU KUMARI SUDAMA SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 25 27 52 90

320262803471 PRATIBHA KUMARI NARENDRA SAH TETARA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 27 24 51 91

320262805325 KRIS KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 28 50 92

320262804050 NANDNI KUMARI PRAMOD GOSWAMI GIRIJA DEVI Female 13-01-2013 22 28 50 93

320262805460 PHUL KUMARI VIGU SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 13-12-2010 21 27 48 94

320262803453 CHANDRAMUKHI KUMARI NANDJI SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 23 25 48 95

320262802012 ANSHU KUMARI DHANJI PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 21 48 96

320262805583 RAHUL KUMAR VISHVAMITRA KUMAR
RAM SHARDA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 14 33 47 97

320262801002 ARMAN ANSARI AAFTAB AALAM VAJIDA BEGAM Male 25-03-2013 19 28 47 98

320262804395 RATAN KUMAR RAVI KRISAN
MRITIYUNJAY CHINTA DEVI Male 08-10-2010 19 27 46 99

320262804149 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 21-09-2011 25 21 46 100

320262803275 AMRITA KUMARI MANTU PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 19 25 44 101

320262803236 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 19 23 42 102

320262802351 SATISH KUMAR JITENDRA RAWANI MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 19 Absent 19 Disqualified
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320262801133 ANCHAL KUMARI AMBIKA SINGH ANAMIKA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 78 69 147 1

320262803074 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA KRISHNA SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 71 60 131 2

320262803357 ASHIK JAMAL MOKIM ANSARI SHARANA PRAVIN Male 01-01-2011 70 59 129 3

320262804306 ADITYA RAJ RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA SULEKHA GUPTA Male 10-05-2011 69 59 128 4

320262804061 AMRITA VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 68 60 128 5

320262803176 KRISH KUMAR GUPTA MADAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 67 56 123 6

320262805357 ANSHIKA KUMARI PATHAK SUSHIL PATHAK PRIYANK PATHAK Female 01-01-2012 69 53 122 7

320262804516 RADHIKA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 67 54 121 8

320262801156 UTAM UPADHYAY ANGAD UPADHYAY SUNAINA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 66 55 121 9

320262805455 SUPRIYA KUMARI VICKY KUMAR GUPTA REKHA KUMARI GUPTA Female 07-05-2013 60 60 120 10

320262803015 MANVI KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH SAROJ KUMARI Female 08-04-2013 67 51 118 11

320262803354 ANJALI KUMARI MOHAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 57 58 115 12

320262801301 AVNISH KUMAR AWADH BIHARI SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 62 52 114 13

320262801532 NAVYA KUMARI DHANANJAY PRASAD AASHA DEVI Female 10-06-2013 58 54 112 14

320262801070 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA AJAY SANKAR GUPTA RITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 61 50 111 15

320262801432 PIYUSH KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 57 54 111 16

320262804561 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 62 49 111 17

320262804314 SUMAN PAL RAMESH PAL AASHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 60 51 111 18

320262801389 ANKIT KUMAR PAL BIJENDRA PAL ANITA KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 57 54 111 19

320262804464 RUBINA KHATUN SALAMUDIN ANSARI RUBI KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 57 54 111 20

320262804378 SURYAKANTI KUMARI RANJEET SAH GULAV DEVI Female 23-12-2010 54 56 110 21

320262804456 ALKA KUMARI SAHDEV KUAMR ANITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 57 49 106 22

320262803270 KINJAL GUPTA MANTU KUMAR GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA Female 20-10-2012 54 52 106 23

320262801229 SRISHTI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Female 20-10-2013 55 51 106 24

320262802262 KRISHNA KUMAR JAGMOHAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 55 50 105 25

320262805199 JAFAR ANSARI SOHEL ANSARI SAMINA BEGAM Male 01-11-2012 58 46 104 26

320262803358 ANUGYA KUMARI MONAJ KUMAR PANDEY SANDHYA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 53 50 103 27

320262804267 SUNDARAM KUMAR RAMAKANT KAHAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 40 63 103 28

320262804220 PRITAM KUMAR RAJU RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 59 43 102 29

320262804413 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 51 51 102 30

320262805051 RAVI KISHAN SINGH SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Male 20-12-2013 49 53 102 31

320262805274 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 45 100 32

320262803536 ANU KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-12-2012 57 43 100 33

320262801056 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH SAROJANI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 51 48 99 34

320262801131 NIBHA KUMARI AMARNATH SINGH SITA MUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 47 99 35
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320262804300 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 52 47 99 36

320262805040 ARCHANA  KUMARI SAROJ SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 23-08-2012 54 45 99 37

320262805137 PRITI KUMARI SHIVDULAR PASWAN BACHNI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 56 42 98 38

320262803061 SHRISHTI KUMARI KRISHNA KANT YADAV MAMTA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 53 42 95 39

320262803384 KHUSHBU KHATUN MUMTAJ SEKH ASHIYANA KHATUN Female 01-04-2012 57 38 95 40

320262805566 SONI KUMARI VINOD SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 52 43 95 41

320262803363 ARUSHI KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 52 42 94 42

320262805021 ANANDI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 43 51 94 43

320262803370 RITIK RANJAN MUKESH KUMAR RANJAN KUMARI SANGEETA Male 28-07-2012 48 46 94 44

320262805490 DIVYA KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 53 93 45

320262805208 ALOK KUMAR SONU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 16-09-2013 46 47 93 46

320262805198 SHABANAM KHATUN SLEEM ANSARI RUBI KHATUN Female 28-05-2011 45 47 92 47

320262804204 TARUN KUMARI RAJU KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 14-12-2011 43 49 92 48

320262804189 SHIWANI KUMARI RAJESHWAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 49 43 92 49

320262802172 BABY KUMARI GOPAI SAH REETA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 49 43 92 50

320262803175 AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA MADAN KUMAR DURGA DEVI Male 30-10-2010 43 48 91 51

320262801034 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY KHARWAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 41 50 91 52

320262804414 SUJIT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH MANSA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 38 52 90 53

320262801125 KHUSHI KUMARI AMAR KUMAR PANDEY RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 47 90 54

320262805269 PIYUSH KUMAR MAURYA SUNIL KUMAR KANAKLATA DEVI Male 19-03-2013 53 37 90 55

320262804479 ARCHANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR TARA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 43 46 89 56

320262804157 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAM LILA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 41 48 89 57

320262804229 MAHI BHARTI RAJU SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 45 44 89 58

320262802205 SHANI KUMAR HARENDRA KHARWAR SANGITA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 49 39 88 59

320262804287 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMBABU RAM FULKUMARI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 52 35 87 60

320262805258 ASHIK KUMAR SINGH SUNIL  SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 45 42 87 61

320262803032 VERSHA RAJ KARTIK PASWAN SARASWATI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 46 41 87 62

320262804107 VARSHA KUMARI RAHUL SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 09-09-2012 49 37 86 63

320262805227 VIVEK KUMAR RAJAK SUBASH RAJAK RANJOO KUMARI Male 13-12-2011 39 46 85 64

320262802009 SANDEEP KUMAR DHANJEE YADAV FULMATO DEVI Male 20-12-2011 37 48 85 65

320262801004 AASHIK ALI AAJAD MIYA SAKINA BEGAM Male 15-05-2012 43 42 85 66

320262805425 SHUBHAM KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH PIUNAM DEVI Male 08-06-2012 40 45 85 67

320262804274 RAHUL KUMAR RAMASHANK SAH BIGANA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 40 45 85 68

320262804426 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 24-03-2011 41 43 84 69

320262805253 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SUMAN PARSAD SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 44 40 84 70
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320262801016 ANSHU KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 46 37 83 71

320262801106 KHUSHI KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 44 39 83 72

320262804341 ADITYA PANDEY RAMNARESH PANDEY MANJU DEVI Male 06-12-2012 57 26 83 73

320262803315 MD SHOAIB ANSARI MD MOJMIL HAUSSAIN REHANA KHATUN Male 10-09-2013 47 36 83 74

320262805049 PINKI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH MONIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 34 82 75

320262804299 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMESH GUPTA POOJA KUMARI Female 11-08-2014 47 35 82 76

320262803408 PUJA KUMARI MUNNA SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 08-12-2010 29 52 81 77

320262804579 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL ABHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 43 38 81 78

320262801313 DURGA KUMARI BABAN SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 48 33 81 79

320262805041 KHUSHI KUMARI SAROJ SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 49 31 80 80

320262801023 SURAJ KUMAR ACCHELAL SAH REENA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 32 48 80 81

320262803309 ABDUL REHAN MD KAUSAR ANSARI SHAHINA KHATOON Male 04-02-2013 36 44 80 82

320262804418 JYOTI KUMARI RAVINDRA PAL SAVITA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 40 39 79 83

320262805213 DIPANSHU KUMAR PANDEY SONU PANDEY NILAM DEVI Male 03-11-2011 38 40 78 84

320262802040 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHANCHAL DEVI Female 06-12-2012 39 39 78 85

320262803283 SUGANDHA KUMARI MANTU SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 42 77 86

320262803271 MADHURI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SAH GEETA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 40 37 77 87

320262802160 BITU KUMAR GANGA DAYAL SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 20-12-2009 37 39 76 88

320262804336 SINDHU KUMARI RAMKAWAL RAM SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 42 34 76 89

320262805112 ASHISH KUMAR SHASHIKANT SINGH USHA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 31 45 76 90

320262805009 SUJAY KUMAR SHAW SANTOSH SHAW MAMTA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 31 44 75 91

320262802202 ASHISH PANDEY HARE KRISHNA PANDEY RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 26-11-2012 33 42 75 92

320262804492 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 07-02-2013 44 31 75 93

320262804158 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM LILA DEVI Female 22-04-2011 31 43 74 94

320262801291 RIYA KUMARI ASHOKA PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 35 39 74 95

320262804206 RITURAJ KUMAR GUPTA RAJU KUMAR GUPTA MITHILESH DEVI Male 15-08-2013 39 35 74 96

320262803060 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA KANT RANJAN URMILA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 36 36 72 97

320262804424 NISHIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 36 72 98

320262801281 SHBNAM KUMARI ASHOK RAM RINKU DEVI Female 17-04-2012 27 45 72 99

320262803451 SHIPU KUMARI PASWAN NANDAN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 13-09-2012 32 40 72 100

320262805529 PRACHI PATHAK VINAY PATHAK SUMAN DEVI Female 23-12-2012 31 41 72 101

320262804273 REKHA KUMARI RAMANKANT SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-01-2010 37 34 71 102

320262805092 ANURADHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RAJPUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 43 71 103

320262805012 ARTI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 31 40 71 104

320262803443 SAHANA KHATOON NAJRUDIN TDRZSHI RIJWANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 37 33 70 105
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320262805052 PRIYA KUMARI SATENDRA RAI URMILLA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 33 37 70 106

320262803412 PREETI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 23 47 70 107

320262804242 MANJU KUMARI RAKESH RAM VINDA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 38 69 108

320262803262 RANJU KUMARI MANOJ SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 27-09-2013 37 32 69 109

320262803190 PINTU KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH GAYNTI DEVI Male 07-02-2012 26 42 68 110

320262804291 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAMCHAND CHAURSIYA NISHA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 40 28 68 111

320262805043 SACHIN KUMAR SAROJ SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 07-08-2012 30 38 68 112

320262802372 KAJAL KUMARI JOKHAN PRASAD GUPTA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 28 39 67 113

320262805381 AVINASH KUMAR TUNU KHARWAR SUNITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 32 35 67 114

320262804262 ASHISH KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAM AARTI DEVI Male 08-11-2012 24 43 67 115

320262805229 SONAKSHI SHRIVASTAV SUBHASH CHANDRA
SHRIVASTAVA BABY DEVI Female 13-03-2013 28 39 67 116

320262801405 POOJA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Female 26-09-2013 39 28 67 117

320262804048 PAYAL RAI PRAMENDRA RAI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-11-2013 23 44 67 118

320262801022 SAHNAWAJ ANSARI ABULAISH MIYAN SAHINA BEGUM Male 14-11-2009 38 28 66 119

320262802092 NAVYA KUMARI DILIP RAMBHA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 28 37 65 120

320262801195 RANJANI KUMARI ANIL SINGH MAMTA KUMARI Female 07-05-2011 29 35 64 121

320262805155 SUMIT KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 16-10-2012 24 40 64 122

320262804488 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BHAGMANI DEVI Male 15-04-2013 28 36 64 123

320262802024 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHANNANJAY SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 10-06-2013 27 37 64 124

320262802195 JAYA KUMARI GUDU SAH CHANCHAN DEVI Female 15-09-2011 26 37 63 125

320262802358 DURGESH KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 33 63 126

320262803067 KRITEE KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 28 35 63 127

320262803125 BANDHAN SINGH LALBABU SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 29 62 128

320262805547 PAPPU YADAV VINOD KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 14-08-2012 25 37 62 129

320262802046 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAM KRISHNAWATI DEVI Male 14-11-2012 30 32 62 130

320262805178 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHYAMNARAYAN
CHAUDHARI MANMATI DEVI Male 12-09-2011 25 36 61 131

320262804451 RUKSHANA KHATUN SADRUDDIN ANSARI NAJBUN BIBI Female 10-10-2011 24 37 61 132

320262804196 YASHRAJ  PASWAN RAJNISH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 24 37 61 133

320262802017 HARIOM KUMAR DHANJI RAM RIMA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 21 39 60 134

320262801124 SONI KUMARI ALOK SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 05-05-2009 28 31 59 135

320262804014 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU  KUMAR SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 31 28 59 136

320262805369 SANDHYA KUMARI TEJBALI RAM KABUTRI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 30 29 59 137

320262802132 KRITI KUMARI DIPAK PASAVAN SUMITA PATIL Female 19-03-2012 29 30 59 138
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320262805144 ANJALI KUMARI SHIVSANKAR SHARMA KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 29 30 59 139

320262801117 FIROJ ANSARI ALAUDDIN ANSARI SAMASU BEGAM Male 14-12-2012 29 30 59 140

320262804407 DHANJAY KUMAR RAVINDRA BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 24 34 58 141

320262805097 SHABIHA KHATUN SHAMSHAD ANSARI SALEHA BEGAM Female 13-08-2012 21 37 58 142

320262802196 SONI KUMARI GUDU SAH NILAM DEVI Female 14-09-2012 33 25 58 143

320262802093 BHIM KUMAR DILIP BAITHA GUDI DEVI Male 16-07-2013 27 31 58 144

320262804411 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 22 35 57 145

320262805395 SANJU KUMARI UMASHANKAR
CHAUDHARI SEEMA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 34 23 57 146

320262804485 SHWETA RAJ  KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RESHAMA DEVI Female 23-09-2013 26 31 57 147

320262801326 RINKI KUMARI BADAK PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 33 55 148

320262801392 SHIPPI  RAJ  KUMAR BIKESH  PASWAN RINKU  DEVI Male 13-01-2012 27 28 55 149

320262803429 RANJANI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 19 36 55 150

320262805405 RAGANI VARMA UMESH KUMAR SANDHEYA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 25 30 55 151

320262801039 KULDEEP KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 31 23 54 152

320262802239 AASHIYA KHATOON HUSANAIN ALAM NASIMA KHATUN Female 14-09-2012 24 30 54 153

320262804218 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJU RAM TARA MUNI DEVI Female 24-03-2014 25 29 54 154

320262801460 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 24 29 53 155

320262803046 SONU KUMAR KISAN RAM DIPA DEVI Male 20-12-2010 27 25 52 156

320262801236 SONI KUMARI ARUN SINGH DAYA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 21 31 52 157

320262802143 GULABASA KHATUN ERSHAD IDRISHI BHAIRA KHATUN Female 19-09-2012 25 27 52 158

320262805370 NISHANT KUMAR TEJNARAYAN TYAGI URMILA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 28 23 51 159

320262802166 KHUSHI KUMARI GAUTAM SHARMA GUDDI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 17 33 50 160

320262803073 APARNA VERMA KRISHNA PRATAP VERMA PUJA VERMA Female 26-01-2012 21 28 49 161

320262804012 JYOTI KUMARI PINKU SAH VIMLA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 23 25 48 162

320262802142 RAJIYA KHATOON EKARAMUL MIYA ROKSANA KHATUN Female 20-05-2012 24 24 48 163

320262804335 NILI KUMARI RAMKAWAL RAM SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 8 38 46 164

320262801347 DHANU KUMAR BECHAN RAM RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 25 45 165

320262804428 PAYAL KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 17 27 44 166

320262801226 PRIYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SANTOSHI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 16 28 44 167

320262803404 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MUNNA RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 27 43 168

320262801169 AMRITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 20 22 42 169
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320262805152 ANJALI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 08-12-2012 76 53 129 1

320262805319 RAUSHANI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 13-12-2013 70 57 127 2

320262805345 CHANCHAL KUMAR SURESH THAKUR SUSHAMA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 69 54 123 3

320262804377 RAGINI SINGH RANJEET KUMAR SINGH RUBI KUMARI Female 25-07-2012 72 49 121 4

320262804129 VISHNU KUMAR RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 61 57 118 5

320262804161 SANDESH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA GEETA KUWAR Male 01-01-2012 53 62 115 6

320262802044 SONU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR URMILA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 60 55 115 7

320262802377 KOMAL KUMARI JYOTISH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 58 56 114 8

320262801453 SIMRAN KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SUNANINA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 66 46 112 9

320262804402 SHRUTI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR PAL NIRMA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 60 51 111 10

320262802299 SANDHAYA  KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH PRABHAVATI  DEVI Female 07-09-2012 65 45 110 11

320262802114 SHIVANI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH UMRAVATI DEVI Female 24-04-2012 57 52 109 12

320262804160 JINETA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 55 107 13

320262801284 RITU RAJ ASHOK SAH PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 46 107 14

320262804460 KUNDAN KUMAR  SINGH SAHENDRA SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 19-12-2011 58 48 106 15

320262805062 KAJAL KUMARI SATESH KUMAR SINGH ANJNI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 57 49 106 16

320262804585 SAPNA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 56 105 17

320262805016 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 58 45 103 18

320262805494 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 56 45 101 19

320262802120 ALOK KUMAR DINESH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 56 44 100 20

320262805181 PUJA KUMARI SIDHDNATH GUPTA MAMTA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 58 42 100 21

320262804185 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH KAVITA  DEVI Female 26-11-2011 58 41 99 22

320262805077 PANKAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA PAL MANISHA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 52 46 98 23

320262803318 FARHAN ALAM MD NASEER ANSARI RAJIYA KHATUN Male 05-05-2012 46 51 97 24

320262803448 NEHA KUMARI NAND KISHOR SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 21-07-2012 43 53 96 25

320262803204 ANSHU KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 47 47 94 26

320262804406 SHRUTI KUMARI RAVIKANT SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 31-03-2012 45 48 93 27

320262801227 RAGINI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 17-07-2012 51 42 93 28

320262803537 SURAJ KUMAR PAPPU PASI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 43 92 29

320262805579 VISHJIT LAL VISHAL LAL DURGAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 43 92 30

320262804003 BHARAT KUMAR SINGH PARSURAM SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 24-09-2011 39 53 92 31

320262803314 ROQAIYA PARWEEN MD MOBINAKHTAR AJMERI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 48 44 92 32

320262802331 GYAN DEEP KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 57 34 91 33

320262801267 SAPANA KUMARI ASHESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 41 50 91 34
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320262802381 PRITI KUMARI KALI CHARAN SAH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 40 90 35

320262805276 SUMAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHUSHILA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 51 39 90 36

320262801108 NIKHAT PRAVEEN AKHTAR ALI SHAHI NA KHATOON Female 26-10-2012 51 39 90 37

320262803195 SHAHANA PRAVIN MAHTAB ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Female 25-08-2013 50 40 90 38

320262802168 SATYAM KUMAR GAUTAM SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 36 53 89 39

320262802265 ROHIT KUMAR JAI GOPAL SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 49 89 40

320262801290 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOKA KUMAR SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 53 36 89 41

320262802266 PAWAN KUMAR JAI KUMAR PASWAN NITU KUMARI Male 10-08-2012 51 38 89 42

320262804026 SONALI KUMARI PINTU SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 18-03-2013 49 40 89 43

320262801244 SONI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 50 39 89 44

320262801520 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEVANAND KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 25-12-2011 48 40 88 45

320262801038 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RUKMINA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 42 46 88 46

320262805273 SANSKAR RAJ SUNIL KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Male 25-01-2013 45 43 88 47

320262803455 NIDHI KUMARI NANDJI SINGH MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 47 87 48

320262801162 SUSHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY ANIL CHOUDHARY RAMAWTI DEVI Male 13-12-2010 40 46 86 49

320262801140 VIVEK RAJ AMIT KUMAR SUKRITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 36 50 86 50

320262802048 ANUPAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PRABHA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 42 44 86 51

320262804100 DHIRAJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 07-04-2013 44 42 86 52

320262805316 AMAN KUMAR SURENDRA CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 05-02-2011 32 53 85 53

320262803402 LOVELY KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN MANISHA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 47 37 84 54

320262801035 AKSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 20-03-2010 43 40 83 55

320262805509 KHUSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-05-2013 45 38 83 56

320262805223 SARITA KUMARI SRIRAM SAH RUBI DEVI Female 14-04-2011 40 42 82 57

320262801047 MAHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PANDEY KANCHAN DEVI Female 27-04-2011 37 45 82 58

320262802317 SURAJ KUMAR JITAN SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 10-12-2012 45 37 82 59

320262803415 ROHIT KUMAR MUNNA SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 16-11-2010 41 40 81 60

320262803040 SUNIDHI KUMARI KESHNATH KUMAR UMA KUMARI Female 02-06-2011 44 37 81 61

320262802182 RITU KUMARI GORKH CHOUDHARI KABUTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 51 81 62

320262805398 PRINCE KUMAR UMASHANKAR SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 41 40 81 63

320262802342 SUNNY KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SAVETA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 35 46 81 64

320262803311 JINAT PRAVEEN MD MAHMOOD ANSARI SAFEHA KHATUN Female 27-02-2012 42 37 79 65

320262805032 ANCHALA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR VERMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 34 44 78 66

320262805270 RAGINI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 37 41 78 67

320262804526 NIKEE KUMARI SANJAY SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 39 39 78 68
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320262805458 ANSHU KUMARI VIDYABHUSHAN PUNAM DEVI Female 19-12-2011 40 37 77 69

320262804058 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR
PRAJAPATI SAMITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 40 37 77 70

320262804368 PRATIGYA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR VERMA DURGAVATI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 43 34 77 71

320262804254 SANJAY KUMAR RAM JI RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 11-04-2012 31 46 77 72

320262801211 KAJAL KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SINGH SANTLA KUMARI Female 31-05-2012 38 39 77 73

320262804444 SOFALI KASHYAP RUPESH KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 18-06-2012 36 41 77 74

320262801481 RUSTAM KUMAR CHHOTELAL PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 37 39 76 75

320262802371 PRIVIN KUMAR JOGINDAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 44 75 76

320262804043 RATAN KUMAR PRADIP PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 49 75 77

320262805294 MANI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 34 41 75 78

320262801168 RUPA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH GEETA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 35 40 75 79

320262802296 JUHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 80

320262803140 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA LALU SAH SONI DEVI Male 05-02-2011 28 45 73 81

320262802360 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 37 36 73 82

320262802218 AMRITA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 83

320262804079 RAGNI KUMARI PREM KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 29 73 84

320262801312 RIYA KUMARI BABAN SAH RUPA KUMARI Female 12-09-2013 39 34 73 85

320262802225 KAJAL KUMARI HARIDWAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 46 72 86

320262803181 AYUSHI KUMARI MADHO KUMAR SINGH LAXMINA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 40 32 72 87

320262803437 MANSHI KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 32 40 72 88

320262803126 RAGHU KUMAR LALBAHADUR RAM LALITA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 32 40 72 89

320262803098 ROUCKY RAJ LAKHAN LAL KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 41 71 90

320262804134 VIVEK KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 38 33 71 91

320262804200 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 37 34 71 92

320262801440 RAVI KUMAR BRINIDRA  SONAR GIRJA DEVI Male 11-11-2010 32 38 70 93

320262804425 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH DEVANTI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 35 34 69 94

320262804171 AJAY KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN PARMILA DEVI Male 26-10-2010 29 39 68 95

320262805555 MURARI NANDA VINOD SAH ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 41 68 96

320262801167 SNEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM VINDA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 36 32 68 97

320262803295 AKSHA.  PARVIN MD ANWAR HUSSAIN FATMA KHATOON Female 08-10-2012 33 35 68 98

320262803427 MUSKAN PRAVEEN MUZAFFAR HUSSAN SKINA KHATOON Female 10-10-2012 41 27 68 99

320262803119 ARJUN KUMAR SINGH LALAN SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 33 68 100

320262805171 PRIYA KUMARI SHRIKANT SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 36 66 101

320262804298 PINKI KUMARI RAMESH DUBEY SANGITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 30 36 66 102
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320262801518 SHUBHAM KUMAR DEO KUMAR NEHA KUMARI Male 10-05-2012 34 32 66 103

320262803423 SHIVAM KUMAR MURARI SINGH RESHMI DEVI Male 28-08-2010 36 29 65 104

320262804197 RISHU KUMAR RAJNISH SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 36 29 65 105

320262805170 NEHA KUMARI SHRIKANT SINGH PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 40 25 65 106

320262805149 SUGANDHA KUMARI SHOBH NATH
CHAUDHARY SANJIRIYA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 38 65 107

320262801119 AYUSH KUMAR ALOK KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 16-02-2012 33 32 65 108

320262801132 RITIK RAJ AMARNATH SINGH USHA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 28 36 64 109

320262805402 NISHA KUMARI UMESH GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 27 37 64 110

320262804253 JYOTI KUMARI RAM JAGAT SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 32 32 64 111

320262801092 RESHMA KUMARI AKHILEH KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 26 38 64 112

320262801231 RAJNISH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH RENU KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 30 34 64 113

320262801471 SANDHYA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
CHOUDHARY RANGITA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 28 36 64 114

320262801279 BITU KUMAR ASHOK PAL CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 07-03-2013 30 34 64 115

320262805132 ANJLI KUMARI SHIV SAMBHU LAL GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 116

320262804076 RAHUL KUMAR PRAYAG SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 35 28 63 117

320262804121 RIYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH SUSHAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 118

320262805159 SANDIP KUMAR SHREERAM SINGH CHITRLEKHA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 28 35 63 119

320262801158 NEHA KUMARI ANIL CHAUDHARI SAVITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 32 31 63 120

320262805594 SNEHA KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 15-11-2009 22 40 62 121

320262801209 ANKIT KUMAR ANTU PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 22-04-2010 25 37 62 122

320262805220 POONAM KUMARI SRINIVAS PAL ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 39 62 123

320262803308 MD SUFIYAN RAJA MD JAN ANSARI SONAM PRAVIN Male 02-04-2012 30 32 62 124

320262803511 RITURAJ OM PRAKASH PASWAN CHINTA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 24 38 62 125

320262803026 MADHU KUMARI KANHAIYA RAM GEETA DEVI Female 04-12-2010 20 41 61 126

320262801190 REKHA KUMARI ANIL SAH PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 33 61 127

320262803426 RAUSHAN PARVEEN MUSTKIM MANSURI HUSNAARA BEGAM Female 03-03-2012 31 30 61 128

320262804339 KARINA KUMARI RAMLEELA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ANITA KUMARI Female 04-06-2012 28 33 61 129

320262802096 SONI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH SINKU DEVI Female 18-08-2012 18 43 61 130

320262803447 ANJLI KUMARI NAND JI SINGH MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 40 60 131

320262801001 ANKIT KUMAR AADITYA KUMAR SINGH SAROJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 29 60 132

320262804379 AKSHARA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 11-07-2013 27 33 60 133

320262804565 RITU RANJAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 14-12-2014 21 39 60 134

320262805025 AASPHAK ANSARI SAPHIR ANSARI SUBRATA BEGUM Male 01-01-2011 32 27 59 135
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320262805396 PRATIMA KUMARI UMASHANKAR
CHAUDHARY TETRI DEVI Female 21-07-2011 28 31 59 136

320262804119 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH RENUBALA  KUMARI Male 09-02-2012 32 27 59 137

320262804478 AMRENDRA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 24 35 59 138

320262802025 ROHIT KUMAR DHANNJAY RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 26 33 59 139

320262804022 RAJEEV NAYAN PINTU PASWAN KUSUM DEVI Male 07-01-2013 21 38 59 140

320262804005 PRINCE KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR POOJA DEVI Male 04-05-2013 29 30 59 141

320262804070 VISHAL KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH VIJANTI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 24 34 58 142

320262805303 GOLU KUMAR SUNIL SINGH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 28 58 143

320262805510 ADITYA VERMA VIKASH SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 23 35 58 144

320262801113 SUHANI KUMARI AKSHAY SETH RENU DEVI Female 03-02-2013 27 31 58 145

320262802050 NIDHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 26 32 58 146

320262805007 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SARASWATI DEVI Male 17-02-2013 18 40 58 147

320262805071 ANISHA KUMARI SATYADEV SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 14-10-2013 20 38 58 148

320262801010 MD SARWAR MANSOORI ABDUL MANSOORI SHAKEELA BEGUM Male 03-11-2009 16 41 57 149

320262803302 MD NAKIB AHMAD MD EKRAM ANSARI TAMANNA BEGUM Male 01-01-2012 20 37 57 150

320262801446 VISHAL KUMAR BUDHENDRA PRASAD SIMPAL KUMARI Male 10-12-2012 26 31 57 151

320262801425 KRITIKA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI SUMAN DEVI Female 15-09-2013 28 29 57 152

320262802171 MAMTA KUMARI GUPTA GIRJA SAH RINA KUWAR Female 09-08-2011 26 30 56 153

320262805047 ROHIT KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR
PASWAN GUDIYA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 25 31 56 154

320262802155 SUCHITRA KUMARI GAJENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 31 25 56 155

320262801448 AMRITA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAMBHA KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 25 31 56 156

320262801055 PRITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 157

320262801512 KARN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 33 55 158

320262804599 RAUSHAN KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 30 53 159

320262802322 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 33 53 160

320262805080 RAJ KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 26 27 53 161

320262801011 MD TAUSHIF ALAM ABDUL SATTAR ANSARI SALMA BEGUM Male 27-02-2012 21 32 53 162

320262803307 SAHINA KHATUN MD JAHIR ANSARI HASINA KHATUN Female 19-06-2012 21 32 53 163

320262805295 AKASH KUMAR SUNIL RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 28 52 164

320262801378 NAVYA KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PASWAN SAVITRI DEVI Female 16-04-2013 18 34 52 165

320262804073 ARVIND KUMAR PRAPHUL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 27 51 166

320262804124 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJARAM YADAV SONI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 26 25 51 167

320262804030 PRIYAKANT UPDHYAY PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY MINA DEVI Male 20-03-2013 22 29 51 168

320262804529 SANJIT KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 26 50 169
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320262801282 SIMPY KUMARI ASHOK RAM REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 24 50 170

320262805362 FARHAT JAHAN SYED AHSAN MABUD NIKHATUL KHAIR Female 01-02-2012 13 37 50 171

320262801116 RESHMA KHATOON ALAUDDIN SHABNAM Female 05-08-2012 23 26 49 172

320262802398 SEEMA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 33 48 173

320262803057 PUJA KUMARI KRISHNA CHOUDHARY KAMALA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 19 27 46 174

320262804390 RITESH KUMAR RASHBIHARI
CHANDRABANSHI KANTI DEVI Male 17-08-2011 19 26 45 175

320262804600 SHANI KUMAR SANTOSH RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 18 15 33 176

320262804471 ANISH ANSARI SAMSHER ANSARI BANU KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 12 20 32 177
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320262804148 PRITAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 66 57 123 1

320262801149 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH AMRESH KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 15-01-2013 50 43 93 2

320262804067 PRAMANTI KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 21-03-2011 47 42 89 3

320262801442 AKRITI KUMARI BUCHUN SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 46 42 88 4

320262803510 ANUKUL PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY BANTI DEVI Male 13-10-2012 40 47 87 5

320262803065 MANISHA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR
CHAUBEY KIRAN DEVI Female 09-08-2012 44 42 86 6

320262804316 ARYA NANDANI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA RAKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 44 41 85 7

320262801522 RISHU KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 46 39 85 8

320262805587 MD.TARIK ANWAR WAJIR ANSARI AJMERI BIBI Male 30-09-2013 41 44 85 9

320262803274 JUHI KUMARI MANTU PAL CHANDA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 42 40 82 10

320262801083 SADHANA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR DUBEY ANUSUIYA DEVI Female 05-07-2013 31 45 76 11

320262801441 KOMAL KUMARI BUCHUN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 27-07-2013 40 35 75 12

320262804260 DHAN SHYAM KUMAR RAVI RAM PRATAP THAKUR KABITA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 33 40 73 13

320262805006 KUSUM KUMARI SANTOSH SAH BABATA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 32 40 72 14

320262805003 ASUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH MINTA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 30 39 69 15

320262801300 PRNCE KUMAR AVINASH SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 32 66 16

320262804063 ADARSH KUMAR PRAMOD RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 16-09-2012 27 38 65 17

320262804563 PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAYA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 35 28 63 18

320262802110 BOBY MEHTA DINESH KUMAR MEHTA REETA DEVI Male 10-12-2013 27 35 62 19

320262803509 JYOTI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MANDAL SUMAN DEVI Female 14-08-2013 26 32 58 20

320262803494 SHRISHTI KUMARI NIRANJAN SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 26 30 56 21

320262804462 SUSHMA KUMARI SAKALDEEP YADAV BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 33 54 22

320262801308 KOMAL KUMARI AYODHYA SHAH RUCHI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 28 25 53 23

320262804219 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJU RAM SONI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 19 31 50 24

320262801170 ADARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 23 27 50 25

320262805557 HIMANSHU RAJ VINOD SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 19 30 49 26

320262805478 KUSH KUMAR VIJAY MEHTA URMILA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 17 26 43 27

320262803123 SHONALI KUMARI LALAN VISHWAKARMA RITA DEVI Female 02-10-2010 5 27 32 28
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320262801098 SALONI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 27-01-2013 64 50 114 1

320262805069 ATUL KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH
CHOUBEY AMRITA KUMARI Male 01-04-2013 57 54 111 2

320262804356 VIKASH KUMAR RAMU SHARMA SONA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 65 40 105 3

320262804205 ANSHU KUMARI RAJU KUMAR GUPTA GYANTI DEVI Female 19-11-2011 48 56 104 4

320262804572 SUNNY KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 23-03-2013 57 46 103 5

320262805410 SUMIT KUMAR UMESH MAHATO DHARMSHEELA DEVI Male 26-04-2010 47 54 101 6

320262804268 KAJAL KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR NIRASHA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 58 43 101 7

320262803016 RADHA KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 47 53 100 8

320262805372 ANURAG KUMAR TESHLAL SHARMA PREMSHEELA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 56 44 100 9

320262803483 TANUSHVI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 23-11-2013 52 48 100 10

320262801486 VIKASH KUMAR CHOTELAL CHAUDHARI MALATI DEVI Male 02-02-2010 52 47 99 11

320262804125 PAMMI KUMARI RAJDEV SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 50 48 98 12

320262802147 SALMA KHATUN FIROJ ALAM SONI KHATUN Female 11-07-2012 55 42 97 13

320262805536 DURGA KUMARI VINDHYACHAL RAM URMILA DEVI Female 14-11-2010 41 54 95 14

320262804476 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY SUMITRA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 49 46 95 15

320262804234 RIYA KUMARI RAKESH GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 47 94 16

320262801111 AARATI KUMARI AKSHAY LAL SAH RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 52 41 93 17

320262802004 BEAUTY KUMARI DHANJAY SAH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 02-09-2011 53 39 92 18

320262804432 SHOBHA KUMARI RINKU KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Female 04-02-2014 49 43 92 19

320262803529 VISHWAJIT KUMAR PAPPU CHAUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 40 50 90 20

320262803470 RINA KUMARI NARENDRA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SANGEETA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 40 50 90 21

320262805193 AMAR KUMAR SIPAHI GOUSWAMI SHANTI DEVI Male 06-08-2012 42 48 90 22

320262803228 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 03-06-2011 48 40 88 23

320262803449 JYOTI KUMARI NAND KISHORE SINGH MADHUBALA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 36 51 87 24

320262804060 KALYANI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 48 86 25

320262801127 ANSH KUMAR AMAR KUMAR PATEL ANITA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 47 38 85 26

320262805116 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH RADHIKA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 48 36 84 27

320262801109 RANI PRAVEEN AKHTAR ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 16-08-2011 44 39 83 28

320262803120 GITABALA LALAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-11-2011 45 38 83 29

320262805045 SHIWANI KUMARI SARWAN KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 38 45 83 30

320262804470 ROMAN KUMARI SAMRENDRA KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 42 41 83 31

320262804281 SLONI KUMARI RAMAVTAR SINGH SHIV DULARI DEVI Female 22-07-2011 48 34 82 32

320262803496 JYOTI PRAKASH NIRMAL PASWAN RAJMUNI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 45 37 82 33

320262803508 SRISHTI KUMARI OM PRAKASH KUMAR SONA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 37 45 82 34
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320262802140 SHREYA KUMARI DWARIKA SHARMA DURGA KUMARI Female 23-10-2012 44 38 82 35

320262803188 ANKIT KUMAR MAHENDRA SAH SIMA DEVI Male 12-06-2012 34 47 81 36

320262803209 ALOK KUMAR MANJI SAH MALTI DEVI Male 08-08-2013 44 37 81 37

320262805249 ANKIT KUMAR SUKESHWAR NATH
GOSWAMI SITA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 38 42 80 38

320262803383 MUSKAN KHATUN MUMTAJ ANSARI MURADAN KHATUN Female 17-09-2011 39 41 80 39

320262805131 ANKUSH KUMAR SHIV PRASAD
CHAUDHARY KASHMIRA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 35 45 80 40

320262804201 RAVI KUMAR RAJU KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 33 47 80 41

320262804047 GOLU KUMAR PRAKASH PASWAN SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 44 36 80 42

320262803534 MADHURI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PATEL PUJA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 45 34 79 43

320262803205 UJALA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR VIJYANTI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 31 46 77 44

320262801121 ANISH KUMAR ALOK SAH ANNU DEVI Male 13-12-2012 34 43 77 45

320262803501 SARVAR ANSARI NOUSAD ANSARI NAHIDA KHATUN Male 12-01-2013 35 42 77 46

320262801041 NISHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 43 34 77 47

320262804453 SABNAM KHATUN SAFIK ANSARI AJMERI KHATUN Female 25-05-2011 39 36 75 48

320262802199 JYOTI KUMARI GUPTESHWAR PARSAD BINDA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 39 36 75 49

320262805296 SIMA KUMARI SUNIL RAM LALITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 25 50 75 50

320262801437 JYOTI KUMARI BRIJ BIHARI PRASAD ARTI DEVI Female 14-03-2013 33 42 75 51

320262805139 UTKARSH KUMAR SHIVKUMAR MALI MAYA DEVI Male 18-02-2014 34 41 75 52

320262805125 NANDLAL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAM AARATI DEVI Male 11-03-2011 36 37 73 53

320262804163 DIMPAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH REKHA KUMARI Female 13-08-2011 30 43 73 54

320262805553 SHIWANI KUMARI VINOD RAM DURGESHWARI Female 21-06-2012 26 47 73 55

320262805287 NIBHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH DHIRAJ DEVI Female 30-09-2013 32 40 72 56

320262801517 PRIYA KUMARI DEEPAK UPADHYAY TUNI DEVI Female 04-06-2013 40 31 71 57

320262801307 RAJNISH KUMAR AYODHYA SAH LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 05-01-2010 38 32 70 58

320262803029 KIRAN KUMARI KAPIL MUNI RAM MUNI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 38 32 70 59

320262805002 VISHAL KUMAR SANTOSH RAM RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 32 69 60

320262803114 RANI KUMARI LALAN RAM PANA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 34 34 68 61

320262803122 RITA BALA LALAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-11-2011 35 33 68 62

320262801042 SHREYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 42 68 63

320262801452 SALU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 28 39 67 64

320262805218 UTKARSH KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN SHARMA SANJU KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 42 24 66 65

320262802081 RITIKA KUMARI DHIRAJ UPADHYAY CHANDRPRBHA DEVI Female 06-08-2013 29 37 66 66

320262803502 RUKSAR PARVEEN NURHASAN ANSARI AAYSHA KHATUN Female 14-10-2010 28 37 65 67

320262801148 RENU KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 29 36 65 68
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320262802365 SAPNA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 33 32 65 69

320262804199 CHANDNI KUMARI RAJU CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 31 34 65 70

320262802121 GOPAL KUMAR DINESH SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 32 64 71

320262804232 SANJANA KUMARI RAJU SINGH RIMPA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 30 34 64 72

320262801077 RAUSHANI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR VIMAL DEVI Female 23-11-2012 34 30 64 73

320262805001 VIKKI KUMAR SANTOSH RAM SURYAWATI DEVI Male 11-02-2013 39 25 64 74

320262801172 RINKI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 29 33 62 75

320262803139 JANVI KUMARI LALU SAH PUJA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 32 28 60 76

320262804075 SUBHAM KUMAR PRAVESH PASWAN NISHA DEVI Male 26-01-2014 26 34 60 77

320262805336 RAKESH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 24 35 59 78

320262804392 SUNITA KUMARI RATAN RAM TILESHARA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 29 29 58 79

320262802298 PRINCE KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 26 32 58 80

320262802027 ANITA KUMARI DHANSHETH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-05-2013 30 28 58 81

320262801118 ASAD RAJA ALI HASAN ANSARI NURESHA BEGAM Male 20-02-2012 27 29 56 82

320262804015 AKASH CHAUDHARI PINTU CHAUDHARI SANGITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 25 30 55 83

320262804499 SUMAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 30 24 54 84

320262801489 JYOTI KUMARI CHUNNU KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 25 28 53 85

320262804002 ABHAY KUMAR PARMOD SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 25 53 86

320262803034 AMIT KUMAR KASHI RAM LAKHMUNI DEVI Male 01-08-2013 26 26 52 87

320262801073 PRITI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 20 31 51 88

320262801120 AMAR KUMAR ALOK KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 30-12-2012 27 24 51 89

320262801232 RIMJHIM KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 25 25 50 90

320262805289 RIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 23 27 50 91

320262803243 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH ANJANI DEVI Female 03-12-2011 23 26 49 92

320262805237 LALI KUMARI SUDAMA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 93

320262805027 NIDHI KUMARI SAROJ CHANDRAWANSHI GANGAJAL DEVI Female 02-11-2011 16 28 44 94

320262804583 KUSUM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH NIRASHA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 24 20 44 95

320262802006 ANUP KUMAR DHANJEE RAM SAYUDRA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 13 21 34 96

320262805561 JOSHI KUMAR VINOD SINGH SHANDRASANI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 9 17 26 97
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320262805456 RAJENDRA KUMAR VIDHADHAR GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 62 60 122 1

320262803395 SUMAN KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR LAXMINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 50 111 2

320262804109 AASHISH RAJ RAJ KISHORE GUPTA JUHI DEVI Male 03-12-2013 61 49 110 3

320262804317 VISHAL KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD SONI PRABHA DEVI Male 17-10-2010 58 51 109 4

320262803392 SANDHYA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR LAXMINA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 55 50 105 5

320262804387 VISHNU KUMAR RANTU KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 09-12-2010 51 37 88 6

320262805378 SHREYA KUMARI TUNTUN GUPTA TUNI KUMARI Female 18-05-2011 40 45 85 7

320262805236 SHIVAM KUMAR SUDAMA SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 21-01-2011 36 47 83 8

320262805393 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UMA SHANKAR RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 39 43 82 9

320262802370 SANDIP KUMAR JOGI SAH PHUL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 43 82 10

320262804484 SAURABH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 36 42 78 11

320262801426 RAVI KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD CHANDANI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 35 40 75 12

320262801322 PAWAN KUMAR BABUDHAN SAH SONAMUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 36 74 13

320262802256 HAMANT KUMAR JAGARNATH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 25-10-2012 40 34 74 14

320262803488 ANISH KUMAR NILESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 36 37 73 15

320262805423 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 17-09-2011 29 41 70 16

320262805363 ROJI KHATUN TABARAK MIYAN RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 04-08-2011 30 38 68 17

320262805156 RIYA KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR
PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 31 37 68 18

320262804560 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KHUSBOO DEVI Female 22-12-2012 32 36 68 19

320262802126 DILIP KUMAR DINESH TANTO ANITA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 28 37 65 20

320262804117 SONI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN MAYA DEVI Female 27-01-2011 31 32 63 21

320262805308 SUNAINA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2012 21 42 63 22

320262804211 SRISTI RAJ RAJU KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 16-07-2012 28 35 63 23

320262804208 BINDA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PASWAN PREMJYOTI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 27 34 61 24

320262804419 MOHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 05-08-2012 28 33 61 25

320262803035 ROUSHAN KUMAR KASHI RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 33 25 58 26

320262803254 NAVRATAN KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA MAYA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 24 30 54 27

320262803512 SHANI KUMAR OM PRAKASH RAM LALITA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 25 29 54 28

320262801213 RIYA RAJ ANUP SINGH GUDI KUMARI Female 05-12-2013 14 29 43 29

320262801338 RUPESH KUMAR BALIRAM PASWAN FULA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 35 Absent 35 Disqualified
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320262804441 RASHI KUMARI ROUKY RANJAN RINKI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 70 53 123 1

320262804294 RITESH KUMAR RAMDAYAL YADAV TARA DEVI Male 08-04-2013 68 53 121 2

320262804394 SALONI KUMARI RAVEENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 04-07-2010 66 54 120 3

320262804293 NIKKI KUMARI RAMDAYAL YADAV TARA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 66 52 118 4

320262805301 RAMAKANT KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 60 57 117 5

320262802304 AMRITA KUMARI JAYHIND CHAUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI Female 31-07-2011 57 49 106 6

320262802343 VIVEK KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH JAYA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 53 53 106 7

320262802138 SUSHMITA KUMARI DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA RUBI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 40 65 105 8

320262804154 DURGA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA CHINTA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 59 46 105 9

320262802234 RAJU KUMAR HEERA YADAV REENA DEVI Male 25-04-2009 54 49 103 10

320262801218 ANJALI KUMARI ARJUN CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 58 45 103 11

320262805477 RANJIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 50 48 98 12

320262804348 PRITY KUMARI RAMSAKAL SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 50 47 97 13

320262803436 ANUSHKA KUMARI NAGENDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 43 53 96 14

320262803121 OM PRAKASH KUMAR LALAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 07-08-2013 49 47 96 15

320262805130 PRITI KUMARI SHIV PRAKASH RAM PINKI DEVI Female 06-10-2012 51 44 95 16

320262805014 DIVYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH VIMALA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 48 45 93 17

320262804409 ANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 54 39 93 18

320262805407 PRITAM KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAH KUMARI REENA GUPTA Male 25-06-2011 47 44 91 19

320262801153 ABHAY SHARMA ANAND SHARMA MAMATA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 46 44 90 20

320262805476 MANJEET KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 43 47 90 21

320262801302 KHUSHI KUMARI AWADHESH PAL MANIYA DEVI Female 06-10-2010 47 42 89 22

320262805120 ARYAN VISHWAKARMA SHIPARSHAN SHARMA KALAWATI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 48 41 89 23

320262805500 SATYAM THAKUR VIJAY THAKUR REETA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 48 40 88 24

320262804019 AYUSH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR GUPTA ASHA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 47 41 88 25

320262805495 PUNAM KUMARI VIJAY SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2011 37 50 87 26

320262804140 ANAND KUMAR RAJENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 43 87 27

320262801364 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR BHOLA CHAUDHARY CHHABHIYA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 50 37 87 28

320262804366 ANJALI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 37 86 29

320262805334 ARUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 38 48 86 30

320262801464 SAPANA KUMARI CHANDAN VISHWAKARMA SUSHMA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 47 38 85 31

320262805503 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIJENDRA SHARMA INDY DEVI Female 12-02-2010 43 41 84 32

320262804037 NITU KUMARI PRADEEP CHOUDHARY PUSHPA DEVI Female 11-01-2011 47 37 84 33

320262805302 DIVYA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 40 44 84 34

320262802288 ANKIT KUMAR JAY GOBIND PRASAD KABITA DEVI Male 07-01-2011 47 35 82 35
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320262803100 NEHA KUMARI LAKHAN SINGH RANI DEVI Female 25-05-2011 41 41 82 36

320262803156 BABY BHARTI LATE VINAY KUMAR AMRITA KUNWAR Female 07-08-2011 46 36 82 37

320262803037 MAHI KUMARI KAVINDRA KUMAR
MISHRA PUSPA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 39 42 81 38

320262805096 SAKSHI SHAMMU KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 03-02-2010 44 36 80 39

320262803113 SHITAL KUMARI LALA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 12-04-2011 43 37 80 40

320262804454 ZAINAB PRAVEEN SAFIR AHMAD RUBI KHATUN Female 16-12-2011 38 42 80 41

320262803356 ALEHA PARVEEN MOHMMAD ASLAM RUKSANA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 43 37 80 42

320262805190 PAWAN KUMAR SIKENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 40 37 77 43

320262803490 SUMIT KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 38 39 77 44

320262801250 NABYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 31 76 45

320262802344 VARSHA KUMARI JITENDRA MEHTA SHUSHMA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 30 46 76 46

320262801436 PRIYA KUMARI BISHRAM SINGH
KUSHWAHA DURGA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 39 37 76 47

320262805595 PRIYANKA KUMARI YOGENDRA SHAH MUNI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 32 44 76 48

320262801237 RIYANSHI CHAUDHARY ARUNJAY CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 04-04-2013 40 36 76 49

320262802064 PRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 11-07-2011 38 37 75 50

320262804173 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 37 38 75 51

320262804130 RAJA BABU RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 42 32 74 52

320262803049 PAYAL KUMARI KISHUN PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 20-10-2011 36 38 74 53

320262805371 CHANDAN KUMAR TEJU SAH MALTI DEVI Male 23-11-2012 37 37 74 54

320262801458 ARTI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 34 40 74 55

320262801409 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD SINGH BHARTI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 24 49 73 56

320262801037 HIMANSHU RAJ AJAY KUMAR CHANDANI KUMARI Male 06-09-2010 41 31 72 57

320262804351 POOJA KUMARI RAMSHARY SINGH RAJMUNI DEVI Female 23-03-2011 33 39 72 58

320262803463 DIPANSHU KUMAR NANDU MEHTA CHINTA DEVI Male 25-09-2010 33 38 71 59

320262802169 RITIKA KUMARI GAUTAM YADAV SUSHEELA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 33 38 71 60

320262804568 SHARVAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 08-04-2010 39 31 70 61

320262805119 ROUSHNI PRAVIN SHER MOHAMMAD ANSARI GULNAJ KHATUN Female 04-07-2011 31 39 70 62

320262804363 RAJ RAUSHAN RANJAN KUMAR RANJEETA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 32 38 70 63

320262804266 ANUSHA KUMARI RAMAKANT
CHANDRAVANSI KIRAN DEVI Female 12-11-2010 32 37 69 64

320262804041 RAGANI KUMARI PRADEEP PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 37 32 69 65

320262803505 ANJALI KUMARI OM PRAKASH TETRA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 32 37 69 66

320262804535 ANJALI KUMARI SANJEET CHAUDHARY RITA DEVI Female 15-02-2015 33 36 69 67

320262805094 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 36 32 68 68
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320262801443 VIKASH KUMAR BUCHUN YADAV DHANMATIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 32 68 69

320262804193 ANKESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM SARITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 32 36 68 70

320262802335 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA DIPIKA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 34 33 67 71

320262801391 PRITI KUMARI BIJENDRA PRAJAPATI GEETA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 32 33 65 72

320262805078 KAVITA KUMARI SATYENDRA SHARMA SUJANTI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 38 27 65 73

320262805499 PRIYA VIJAY THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 03-08-2010 34 30 64 74

320262804422 ANKUSH RAJ RAVINDRA PRASAD GUNJA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 36 28 64 75

320262801303 SANCHIT KUMAR AWADHESH PASWAN BIJANTI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 26 37 63 76

320262803128 SANDHYA KUMARI LALBIHARI URAON DEVANT DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 29 62 77

320262805440 PRIYA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH BIMLA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 28 34 62 78

320262803428 MAMTA KUMARI NAGENDAR CHOUDHARY TETRI DEVI Female 22-04-2012 24 38 62 79

320262803522 SIMRAN KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH TETARI DEVI Female 21-06-2013 23 38 61 80

320262805530 SACHIN KUMAR VINAY SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 28 32 60 81

320262804004 ANNU KUMARI PAVAN YADAV INDU DEVI Female 09-06-2012 28 31 59 82

320262802177 ARADHYA GUPTA GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA PRATIMA GUPTA Female 19-08-2014 27 32 59 83

320262801526 SUNNY KUMAR DHAMENDRA SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 22-01-2010 24 34 58 84

320262804278 MALINA KUMARI RAMASHISH URAON AMARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 33 58 85

320262805461 RANI KUMARI VIJAY CHOUDHARY KANTI DEVI Female 23-11-2010 24 33 57 86

320262804223 SAREHA KUMARI RAJU SAH SABITA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 25 32 57 87

320262803218 AMRITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR DEEPIKA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 22 34 56 88

320262804139 PRABHA KUMARI RAJENDRA URAON URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 89

320262802184 SANDHYA KUMARI GOVIND PASWAN MAMATA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 27 28 55 90

320262804386 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJIT SAH KUSUM DEVI Male 13-04-2012 27 28 55 91

320262802321 AACHAL KUMARI JITENDRA CHAUDHARY ARATI DEVI Female 30-06-2012 27 28 55 92

320262805191 MANYATA KUMARI SIKENDRA URAON SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 18-11-2010 28 26 54 93

320262804430 ANISH KUMAR RAVISHANKAR RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 28 25 53 94

320262804243 RITU KUMARI RAKESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 26 27 53 95

320262801500 SHRISHTI KUMARI DAYASHANKAR GUPTA DURGAWATI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 25 27 52 96

320262802309 RANI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 07-08-2011 20 29 49 97

320262805313 SAPNA KUMARI SURAJ YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 17 27 44 98

320262803137 PRIYA KUMARI LALMUNI RAM RIMA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 14 20 34 99
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320262803474 DEEPAK KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 04-12-2012 50 64 114 1

320262801521 PRINCE KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 59 53 112 2

320262803266 VISHAL KUMAR MANOJ SINGH DHARIKSHNA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 63 49 112 3

320262802130 PIYUSH RAJ DIPAK KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 31-07-2011 57 53 110 4

320262805138 KAJAL KUMARI SHIVJI SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 47 110 5

320262804556 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 54 55 109 6

320262805341 AMIT KUMAR SURESH RAM USHA DEVI Male 30-07-2011 54 48 102 7

320262801096 MENKA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-04-2013 53 49 102 8

320262803438 SANJU KUMARI NAGESH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 60 40 100 9

320262801374 ANU KUMARI BHORIK RAM SHILA DEVI Female 10-05-2014 50 50 100 10

320262805358 ARCHANA KUMARI SUSHIL PRAJAPATI MANJU DEVI Female 19-05-2010 56 43 99 11

320262805128 GAURI KUMARI SHIV NARAYAN JEE MUNNI DEVI Female 16-10-2011 53 46 99 12

320262801017 RAHUL KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 23-09-2012 49 50 99 13

320262804447 SUHANA KUMARI SACHIN SINGH NIRMA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 48 51 99 14

320262805285 ARCHANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 15-03-2013 44 55 99 15

320262805118 BABALI KUMARI SHEKHAR CHAUDHARY GUNJAN KUNWAR Female 16-05-2012 51 46 97 16

320262801150 ANSH KUMAR AMRJIT KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 12-09-2012 53 44 97 17

320262803088 ALKA KUMARI KULDIP CHAUDHARY NIBHA DEVI Female 06-04-2013 60 37 97 18

320262801146 KHUSHI KUMARI AMOD SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 52 44 96 19

320262804519 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 20-07-2012 48 48 96 20

320262801079 AMRJEET YADAV AJEET KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 41 95 21

320262802236 RAHUL KUMAR HIRA SAH CHINTA DEVI Male 24-11-2010 55 39 94 22

320262801081 SHILPI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 48 46 94 23

320262802334 AMRITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 40 54 94 24

320262804059 AACHAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 08-09-2011 44 49 93 25

320262802129 DIPIKA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR MONI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 56 37 93 26

320262804183 DURGA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 21-10-2012 55 38 93 27

320262801067 PRAKASH KUMAR AJAY RAM FULKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 48 92 28

320262805475 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 06-08-2010 40 52 92 29

320262802019 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHANJI SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 47 45 92 30

320262804436 BHUMI RISHIKESH KUMAR GUPTA NITU DEVI Female 27-09-2012 51 40 91 31

320262803462 LAVKUSH KUMAR NANDU KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 44 46 90 32

320262805306 RAJNIKANT SUNIL SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 18-07-2011 37 52 89 33

320262802043 SONALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 26-01-2013 47 40 87 34

320262805307 SHRAVAN KUMAR SUNIL SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 40 46 86 35
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320262804324 RIYA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH BINITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 42 42 84 36

320262805157 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SHREE NIVAS SINGH SHANKUNTALA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 36 48 84 37

320262803066 GYAN PRAKASH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA SANGITA DEVI Male 27-07-2009 41 42 83 38

320262803064 SHUBHAM KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 26-04-2011 37 46 83 39

320262805123 DIVYA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR DEEPAK SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 35 47 82 40

320262805126 MITHLESH KUMAR SHIV MANGAL RAM NIRASHA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 45 36 81 41

320262803273 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANTU KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 46 35 81 42

320262804296 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMESH CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 44 37 81 43

320262805074 SALONI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 02-12-2013 38 40 78 44

320262803083 SINKI KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 38 38 76 45

320262801497 DHIRAJ KUMAR DASHRATH SINGH KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 39 75 46

320262805090 PRINCE KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 36 39 75 47

320262801305 ANSHU KUMARI AWDHESH BIMLAWATI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 45 30 75 48

320262801492 ARUHI KUMARI DADAN RAM SHAIL DEVI Female 03-08-2013 43 32 75 49

320262805225 ANJALI KUMARI SUBAS SINGH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 32 42 74 50

320262805408 JAY SHREE UMESH KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 29-09-2012 32 42 74 51

320262805549 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD PASI LALITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 38 36 74 52

320262802118 KHUSHBU KUMARI DINESH SAH BEBI DEVI Female 30-08-2011 31 42 73 53

320262804222 SHIWANI KUMARI RAJU RAY SONI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 33 40 73 54

320262802324 SANDHYA GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA USHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 34 38 72 55

320262805546 MONI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH JIRA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 33 38 71 56

320262802253 SAHANA KHATUN ISMAIL ANSARI AASMA KHATUN Female 21-02-2012 39 31 70 57

320262804099 NEHA KUMARI RADHA MOHAN SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 38 32 70 58

320262803405 ARUSHI KUMARI MUNNA RAM VISHAVLAXMI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 31 39 70 59

320262801248 CHHOTI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 41 28 69 60

320262805277 SWETA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 33 35 68 61

320262804498 RAGNI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GAYTRI DEVI Female 21-06-2013 32 36 68 62

320262802134 SHIWANI KUMARI DISHU KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 05-06-2011 33 34 67 63

320262803107 VIRU RAJ LAKSHMI SAH RINKI DEVI Male 19-09-2011 28 38 66 64

320262803268 KARAN KUMAR MANTU BAITHA PUNAM DEVI Male 16-10-2011 26 40 66 65

320262802098 DIPAK KUMAR DILIP SAH RITA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 36 30 66 66

320262805205 GOPAL YADAV SONELAL SINGH DULARI DEVI Male 16-07-2012 37 29 66 67

320262802069 SANGITA KUMARI DHARMVEER KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 28 38 66 68

320262804231 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJU SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 27-02-2013 33 32 65 69

320262805497 SURAJMAL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 32 64 70
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320262801504 ROSHANI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 28 36 64 71

320262803023 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAMTA SINGH LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 29 35 64 72

320262802306 KIRAN KUMARI JAYPRAKASH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 24-06-2012 35 29 64 73

320262802108 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR
CHANDRAVANSI MIRA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 31 32 63 74

320262805563 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 13-03-2011 31 31 62 75

320262801216 ANKUSH KUMAR ARABIND RAM ANJU DEVI Male 27-09-2012 22 40 62 76

320262803071 ANKRIT RAJ KRISHNA PASI RITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 22 39 61 77

320262801375 SHRAYA KUMARI BHORIK SINGH USHA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 30 31 61 78

320262803101 KALLU KUMAR LAKSHAMAN SINGH SHRIKANTA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 20 41 61 79

320262802217 PANKAJ KUMAR HARERAM PAL CHINTA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 15 45 60 80

320262804064 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD RAM RINA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 26 34 60 81

320262803171 SHANTI KUMARI LORIK RAM KUNTI DEVI Female 04-01-2011 26 33 59 82

320262805548 RAUSHNI KUMARI VINOD PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 24 35 59 83

320262803479 AISHA KHATUN NASRUDDIN ANSARI SHAJADA KHATUN Female 16-08-2011 32 26 58 84

320262805462 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY GIRI SANGITA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 30 27 57 85

320262804136 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM KUNTI DEVI Male 07-10-2011 30 27 57 86

320262804338 RADHESHYAM RAMLAL SINGH ROONA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 28 27 55 87

320262803027 REKHA KUMARI KANHAIYA SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 28-08-2012 25 29 54 88

320262804548 ROUSHAN KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 23 29 52 89

320262802384 ANJALI KUMARI KAMAL KISHOR PAL PUSHPA  DEVI Female 25-12-2010 19 30 49 90

320262803159 NEHA KUMARI LAVKUSH KUMAR MAHATO RADHIKA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 21 28 49 91

320262804544 DHIRAJ KUMAR SANOJ SINGH KANTI DEVI Male 17-02-2010 11 32 43 92

320262802152 PANKAJ KUMAR GABBAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 11-12-2010 21 22 43 93

320262801176 SANDHYA KUMARI ANIL PAL BHUARI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 11 32 43 94

320262803033 PRIYA KUMARI KASHI KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 10 26 36 95

320262802257 ISHU KUMAR JAGBALI KUMAR KALAVATI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 14 19 33 96

320262803117 SHUBHAM KUMAR LALAN SAH PARMILA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 2 25 27 97

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 61  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: SASARAM

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262805501 RIYA KUMARI VIJAY UPADHYAY PARMILA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 55 55 110 1

320262803165 RAKESH PAL LAXMI PAL ANITA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 57 50 107 2

320262803521 SHREYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 19-08-2013 61 46 107 3

320262801130 AMAR KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 49 55 104 4

320262803350 RUDRANSH KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR
KUSHWAHA DURGA DEVI Male 24-03-2013 53 48 101 5

320262802029 ANSHU KUMARI DHARAM PAL
CHAURASIYA SEEMA DEVI Female 19-10-2013 50 50 100 6

320262803180 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MADANKUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 29-01-2012 43 55 98 7

320262803036 NAWAJ SARIF KASMIR KHALIFA RESHAMA BEGAM Male 07-03-2012 48 49 97 8

320262802181 SANJEEV KUMAR GORAKHNATH SAH MIRA GUPTA Male 02-08-2012 47 50 97 9

320262803174 HIMANSHU KUMAR MADAM KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 29-01-2012 45 50 95 10

320262805420 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR UPENDRA BHAGAT RITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 53 42 95 11

320262804502 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJAY PANDEY SANDHYA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 48 46 94 12

320262804042 LALSA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 23-04-2009 43 50 93 13

320262801260 ANJALI KUMARI ARVIND SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 46 47 93 14

320262805243 AAYSHA KESHRI SUDHIR KUMAR KESHRI SUPRITA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 47 44 91 15

320262805175 AKRITI VARMA SHYAM JI PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 15-11-2013 47 44 91 16

320262805070 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH PAL PRIYANSHU DEVI Male 12-09-2012 40 48 88 17

320262801255 ANUSHKA KUMARI ARVIND PRASAD VIDYAWATI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 40 48 88 18

320262801299 NISHA KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 42 45 87 19

320262803341 NANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR TETAR KUMARI Female 27-03-2012 45 42 87 20

320262801395 SATYA KUMARI BIMLESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 37 50 87 21

320262805242 MANISHA KESHARI SUDHIR KUMAR KESHARI SUPRITA DEVI Female 02-10-2013 44 43 87 22

320262803331 ALIYA PARWEEN MD. RINKU SHEKH SHAMA PARVIN Female 14-06-2012 43 43 86 23

320262801524 ADITI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 40 44 84 24

320262805382 YASHIKA JAISWAL UDAY KUMAR LATA JAISWAL Female 22-04-2013 36 48 84 25

320262804035 NISHI KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 27-04-2013 45 39 84 26

320262804575 SANJNA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GOND MAYA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 45 38 83 27

320262804144 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-02-2012 46 36 82 28

320262804534 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY TIWARI KANCHAN  DEVI Female 25-02-2012 41 41 82 29

320262804172 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 46 36 82 30

320262805543 SUHANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR CHANDRAWATI KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 37 45 82 31

320262801337 PUJA KUMARI BALIRAM PAL GEETA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 38 42 80 32

320262804033 PAYAL KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 04-10-2012 38 41 79 33

320262803380 SHIVANTI KUMARI MUKHTAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 26-12-2010 38 40 78 34
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320262804530 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY SINGH ANAPI DEVI Male 02-08-2011 35 43 78 35

320262803333 LAKSHMINA KUMARI MEGHNATH RAM LALITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 34 44 78 36

320262804503 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN SUNDARMANI DEVI Male 10-02-2011 39 38 77 37

320262805168 ADARSH KUMAR SHRI RAM SINGH RAMAWATI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 37 40 77 38

320262802060 ADITYA DHARMENDRA SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 25-11-2016 29 47 76 39

320262805524 RICHA KUMARI VIMLESH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 34 41 75 40

320262803153 RAKESH KUMAR LATE RAMRAJ RAM KAMLA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 32 43 75 41

320262801030 PRITAM KUMAR AJADI KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 26-12-2014 39 35 74 42

320262801451 PREM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 14-07-2012 37 36 73 43

320262801480 CHANDAN KUMAR CHHOTELAL KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 38 34 72 44

320262803147 JYOTI KUMARI LATE PRABHU SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 33 39 72 45

320262803297 MAHTAB ALAM MD ASLAM ANSARI ANWARI KHATUN Male 22-08-2013 34 38 72 46

320262801033 SUSHMA KUMARI AJAY GOSWAMI GITA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 28 42 70 47

320262805415 PIHU SHARMA UMESH SHARMA PUJA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 26 43 69 48

320262803332 MANTASHA JAHID NAAZ MD. ZAHID NASRIN KHATOON Male 13-10-2013 32 37 69 49

320262801414 ANAKUSH KUMAR BIPIN GOND DULARI DEVI Male 09-11-2013 39 30 69 50

320262805385 ADITYA KUMAR UDAY PASWAN KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 38 29 67 51

320262801333 ANU KUMARI BAJRANGI SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-08-2012 34 33 67 52

320262803548 ANJANI KUMARI PARAS SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 26 41 67 53

320262805280 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN LATE SEEMA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 27 39 66 54

320262801174 JYOTI KUMARI ANIL PAL ANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 33 33 66 55

320262805035 RAJ KUMAR SAROJ RAM ANITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 38 28 66 56

320262805234 CHANDANI KUMARI SUDAMA GOND TIJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 35 66 57

320262805332 NIDHI KUMARI SURENDRA SETH RANI DEVI Female 05-06-2011 33 32 65 58

320262802247 KAJAL KUMARI INDU GOND SARITA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 31 34 65 59

320262805403 AASHISH MAURYA UMESH KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 25 40 65 60

320262805567 SUNITA KUMARI VINOD THAKUR AMRAVATI DEVI Female 05-03-2013 29 36 65 61

320262804290 NIKHIL RAJ RAMBIHIHARI SINGH CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 05-09-2013 27 37 64 62

320262805513 VEER KUMAR VIKASH SINGH KUSUM DEVI Male 15-08-2011 28 35 63 63

320262801061 DURGAVATI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 10-11-2011 26 37 63 64

320262803069 ARTI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SONI PINKI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 25 38 63 65

320262805545 JAGRITI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH ANJANI KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 28 35 63 66

320262801516 RAGINI KUMARI DEEPAK SINGH RESHM DEVI Female 12-09-2012 18 44 62 67

320262803476 SHAHIN NASIM QURAISHI GAUHARI KHATOON Female 04-05-2011 29 31 60 68

320262804016 SUPRIYA KUMARI PINTU GIRI ANCHAL DEVI Female 24-05-2012 26 34 60 69
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320262804272 RAGNI KUMARI RAMANAND SINGH MAMT DEVI Female 20-07-2012 27 33 60 70

320262802293 KHUSHBOO KUMARI JAY PRAKASH GOND SARITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 21 39 60 71

320262804128 NAINA KUMARI RAJEEV SINGH NITU DEVI Female 03-10-2012 27 33 60 72

320262802263 SIWANI KUMARI JAHINDRA SHAH PINKI DEVI Female 05-12-2010 30 29 59 73

320262804450 RANI KUMARI SADHU BIND MARATHI DEVI Female 23-12-2011 29 30 59 74

320262805214 ANKUSH KUMAR SONU SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 27 32 59 75

320262805312 NAITIK KUMAR SHARMA SURAJ SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 29 30 59 76

320262805022 ANMOL KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 24 35 59 77

320262801110 ABHAY KUMAR AKSHAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 29 29 58 78

320262803144 SOUMYA KUMARI LATE MITHLESH PANDAY SANJU KUNWAR Female 02-01-2012 33 24 57 79

320262802090 DILNASI PRAWEEN DILDAR KHAN NAAZ PRAWEEN Female 06-04-2012 23 33 56 80

320262804264 RAJBALI KUMAR RAM SAHAY RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 30-03-2012 23 32 55 81

320262803261 PUSHPA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 28 27 55 82

320262805580 LALJEET KUMAR VISHAL PASWAN KASHMIRA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 22 33 55 83

320262804350 SHITAL KUMARI RAMSHAKAL SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 24 29 53 84

320262803258 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 21 32 53 85

320262805574 SUSMITHA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM INDU DEVI Female 10-01-2013 21 32 53 86

320262804347 GAYTRI KUMARI RAMRAJ PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 21 29 50 87

320262804113 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR BIND KIRAN DEVI Female 04-02-2012 20 29 49 88

320262805523 PUSHPA KUMARI VIMLESH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 33 47 89

320262803003 ALOK KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 30-08-2013 8 39 47 90

320262803152 KUSH KUMAR LATE RAMJEE SAW REENA DEVI Male 04-01-2014 18 27 45 91

320262803477 SAIKA NASRIN NASIR ANSARI SABARA KHATUN Female 06-10-2012 19 23 42 92

320262803349 KAYNAT PARWEEN MOHAMMAD NASIM RANI SHBINA Female 01-01-2008 22 19 41 93
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320262803535 HIMANSHU RAJ PAPPU KUMAR RAI SUNITA KUMARI Male 27-01-2012 73 61 134 1

320262802400 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA JYOTI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 69 58 127 2

320262801171 AMISHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 63 63 126 3

320262805201 NITU KUMRI SOHRAI SINGH RITA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 61 58 119 4

320262804472 ARADHYA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA MADHURI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 67 51 118 5

320262804132 RAUNAK KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA RAJ MUNI DEVI Male 10-11-2012 67 51 118 6

320262801263 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ARVIND SINGH RAMA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 63 54 117 7

320262804364 ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RAKHI CHAUDHARY Male 16-10-2012 66 49 115 8

320262803530 ANKIT KUMAR PAPPU GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Male 24-04-2011 59 51 110 9

320262801454 SMRITI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 58 47 105 10

320262803118 VISHNU KUMAR LALAN SAH KASHMIRA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 55 49 104 11

320262803030 HARSHIT KUMAR KAPIL MUNI RAY SIMA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 51 51 102 12

320262801407 SHIVAM KUMAR BINOD SAH ANITA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 51 51 102 13

320262802338 AMARJIT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 54 47 101 14

320262803549 PRITI KUMARI PARMANAND GUPTA RANI DEVI Female 14-06-2012 52 49 101 15

320262801175 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIL PAL RINA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 45 55 100 16

320262801466 PUJA KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
PANDIT ANAR DEVI Female 12-09-2012 58 42 100 17

320262801115 NIRAJ KUMAR ALAKH NIRANJAN SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 24-05-2013 51 48 99 18

320262802376 AKASH KUMAR JYOTI PRAKASH NIRMALA DEVI Male 03-11-2011 55 41 96 19

320262805143 PAWAN KUMAR SHIVPARWANA
CHANDRAVANSHI NITU DEVI Male 30-05-2012 55 40 95 20

320262805333 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA RANJANA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 54 40 94 21

320262803097 HIMANSHU KUMAR LAKHAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 44 49 93 22

320262805406 YURAJ KUMAR UMESH KUMAR RAM KAMLA DEVU Male 01-01-2011 51 41 92 23

320262804584 RITIK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 48 44 92 24

320262801371 ANSHU KUMARI BHOLA SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 54 37 91 25

320262804106 KISHAN KUMAR RAHU KUMAR GUPTA POOJA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 56 34 90 26

320262804367 KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH RANJAN KUMAR SINGH SMT KUMARI NIBHA
SINGH Male 01-01-2013 43 47 90 27

320262803219 DURGESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 07-10-2011 40 49 89 28

320262804190 AMARJEET KUMAR RAJESHWAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 45 44 89 29

320262803019 DISHU KUMAR KAMLESH TATO TINKU DEVI Male 14-04-2012 48 40 88 30

320262803127 AUSHAN KUMAR LALBIHARI CHAUDHARY LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 36 87 31

320262804180 SHITAL KUMARI RAJESH SAH BINDU DEVI Female 24-07-2011 43 43 86 32

320262804546 SONAM KUMARI SANTOS SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 44 86 33
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320262803400 AKASH KUMAR MUNNA PASI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 50 85 34

320262802131 MANISH KUMAR DIPAK PARSHAD
CHANDRVANSHI KUNTI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 41 44 85 35

320262802243 MENIKA KUMARI INDAL SINGH PANA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 40 45 85 36

320262804115 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARI PARVATI DEVI Male 02-12-2012 47 38 85 37

320262801339 KAJAL KUMARI BALISTER KUMAR BINDA DEVI Female 03-01-2013 41 44 85 38

320262803239 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-02-2012 40 43 83 39

320262804240 AKANKSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA NITU MISHRA Female 18-12-2012 39 44 83 40

320262803104 ANSHIKA KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAH ABHILASHA DEVI Female 06-09-2013 37 46 83 41

320262804277 ROHIT KUMAR RAMASHISH PAL GYANTI DEVI Male 17-10-2010 36 46 82 42

320262804330 RUPA KUMARI RAMJI SHINGH RINKU DEVI Female 15-11-2010 38 43 81 43

320262801470 SHAILESH KUMAR CHANDRAMA RAM SUSHILA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 40 41 81 44

320262801144 AASHU KUMARI AMIT SAH NIRMLA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 35 45 80 45

320262805267 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 38 80 46

320262803413 RADHA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH USHA DEVI Female 11-12-2010 33 46 79 47

320262805165 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHRI KANT SINGH YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 41 38 79 48

320262801201 DHANSHYAM KUMAR ANIL SINSH MAHARAJO DEVI Male 15-04-2010 30 48 78 49

320262802255 NITU KUMARI ISWAR DYAL BABITA DEVI Female 27-12-2010 33 45 78 50

320262805430 JULLY KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 37 78 51

320262801221 ANITA KUMARI ARJUN RAM REETA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 34 44 78 52

320262801085 SAKSHEE KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 23-08-2011 45 32 77 53

320262803525 SUNDRAM PATEL PANKAJ KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 13-12-2012 51 26 77 54

320262804083 ARADHNA KUMARI PREM KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 29-08-2010 37 39 76 55

320262805590 PRITI KUMARI WAKIL RAM ASHA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 31 45 76 56

320262803077 MANISH KUMAR SAH KRISHNA SAH MANSA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 36 40 76 57

320262805238 KRITI KUMARI SUDARSHAN BIND RINKU DEVI Female 13-01-2012 39 37 76 58

320262804342 RAVIRANJAN PAL RAMPRAKASH PAL RANJU DEVI Male 07-02-2012 36 40 76 59

320262805391 RITESH KUMAR UGRAH SINGH GUDDI DEVI Male 26-01-2011 35 40 75 60

320262802223 SWETI KUMARI HARICHANDRA BIND EKMA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 41 34 75 61

320262801088 ROHIT KUMAR AJIT SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 35 40 75 62

320262805526 RISHU SHARMA VINAY KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 27-12-2010 39 35 74 63

320262805404 ANKIT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 38 36 74 64

320262804357 KAJAL KUMARI RAMU VERMA RADHIKA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 31 43 74 65

320262801052 ANUSHKA MAURYA AJAY KUMAR SINGH SHIMLA KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 30 44 74 66

320262803265 SUDHA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH CHANDNI DEVI Female 08-10-2011 37 36 73 67
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320262805212 SWETA KUMARI SONU KUMAR GUPTA USHA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 38 35 73 68

320262801138 KARAN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 25-07-2012 39 34 73 69

320262804249 AVINASH KUMAR RAM BAHADUR RAM SHOBHA DEVI. Male 24-09-2010 26 46 72 70

320262805539 KHUSHABU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 25-08-2011 28 44 72 71

320262803248 MANJU KUMARI MANOJ RAM PRABHA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 37 35 72 72

320262803442 SERAJ ALAM NAIMUDIN ANSARI ROKSANA KHATUN Male 02-12-2012 32 40 72 73

320262804439 ZOYA KHATOON RIYASAT HUSSAIN KHARUN NISHA Female 25-12-2012 31 41 72 74

320262802258 SANGITA KUMARI JAGBALI KUMAR KALAWATI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 34 37 71 75

320262804280 MENKA SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 34 37 71 76

320262801189 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-11-2011 34 36 70 77

320262803233 AADRSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA SUNAINA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 35 35 70 78

320262801304 RIYA KUMARI AWADHESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 36 34 70 79

320262805086 SAMMA PARVEEN SHABIR ANSARI SHAHJAHA BIBI Female 10-05-2012 36 34 70 80

320262805480 DILPA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 16-06-2013 32 38 70 81

320262804036 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH PRABHU NARAYAN SINGH BABY DEVI Male 19-01-2012 30 39 69 82

320262803001 SHIVAM KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA POOJA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 28 41 69 83

320262804361 POONAM KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR ANJANI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 38 31 69 84

320262801090 SABIRAN KHATUN AKBAR ALI ANSARI FATAMA BIBI Female 06-07-2011 31 37 68 85

320262804598 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SANTOSH RAM MEERA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 36 32 68 86

320262803056 ROHIT KUMAR KRISHNA
CHANDRAVANSHI SHANTI DEVI Female 04-02-2013 24 44 68 87

320262801380 ROHIT KUMAR BHUPENDRA PRASHAD DEVANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 34 33 67 88

320262805329 HARIOM KUMAR SURENDRA SAH HIRAMUNI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 32 35 67 89

320262801021 SAJINDA PRVIN ABRAR ANSARI HUSN ARA Female 29-07-2011 31 36 67 90

320262801488 SRI HARI CHAUBEY CHUNMUN CHAUBEY RINA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 24 43 67 91

320262803224 NAVIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 36 31 67 92

320262803376 MAMTA KUMARI MUKESH SINGH SAROJA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 34 33 67 93

320262802185 PUNAM KUMARI GUDDU CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 33 67 94

320262802269 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JAIRAM PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 35 32 67 95

320262803041 AYUSH KUMAR KESHNATH RAM CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 07-05-2013 27 40 67 96

320262802212 AKANKSHA KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 22 44 66 97

320262804082 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA PREM KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 30 36 66 98

320262801164 SANDIP KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 29 37 66 99

320262803231 KRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR AKELA SONI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 30 36 66 100

320262805034 AMBE KUMARI SAROJ RAM HEERAWATI DEVI Female 03-06-2011 34 31 65 101
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320262802231 SANGAM KUMAR HARINATH SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 20-07-2011 28 37 65 102

320262804582 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 05-03-2012 30 35 65 103

320262803111 ANISH KUMAR LAL BIHARI RAM LALITA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 29 36 65 104

320262801349 SONU KUMAR BHAGWAN SAH RINKU DEVI Male 03-05-2012 25 40 65 105

320262801477 ADITYA KUMAR CHHATU RAM KALAWATI DEVI Male 16-01-2011 29 35 64 106

320262803226 NITYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 35 29 64 107

320262803146 SATYAM KUMAR LATE OM PRAKASH SONI DEVI Male 11-06-2012 29 35 64 108

320262803186 MANISH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 32 32 64 109

320262805241 SIMRAN KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 24 40 64 110

320262802078 SAURABH KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-10-2013 27 37 64 111

320262801036 DIMPAL GUPTA AJAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 13-02-2014 27 37 64 112

320262803070 MOHIT RAJ BADAL KRISHNA PASAWN SARITA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 27 36 63 113

320262804481 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 30 33 63 114

320262802161 ABHISHEK KUMAR GANGA SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 28 35 63 115

320262805335 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 25 38 63 116

320262802238 LAVKUSH KUMAR HIRDYANAND PAL MINA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 26 36 62 117

320262803021 MAHTAB ALAM KAMRUDIN ANSARI SAMINA BEGAM Male 08-07-2011 22 40 62 118

320262801487 ABHINANDAN VIND CHUMAN BIND BINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 34 61 119

320262804562 LAKSHMINA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 28 33 61 120

320262804501 UDAY PRATAP MAURYA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MANORAMA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 27 34 61 121

320262804150 RAUSHAN RAJ RAJESH KUMAR LALTI DEVI Male 24-05-2013 26 35 61 122

320262805260 VIKKI KUMAR SUNIL BAITHA CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 26 34 60 123

320262802091 SHREYA KUMARI DILEEP KUMAR MISHRA SUNAINA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 24 36 60 124

320262803460 DUJA KUMARI NANDLAL RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 14-03-2010 29 29 58 125

320262801097 PUNITA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 09-03-2012 30 28 58 126

320262804156 PAWAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA LALIT DEVI Male 29-03-2012 19 39 58 127

320262801062 RIBHA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 08-02-2010 25 32 57 128

320262804142 SONU KUMAR RAJESH GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 31 57 129

320262803187 RAMBHA KUMARI MAHENDRA RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 24 33 57 130

320262805593 DIVYA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 25-04-2013 19 38 57 131

320262805328 GITA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 33 55 132

320262802346 RAUSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 28 55 133

320262803519 AARTEE KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 28-02-2013 23 32 55 134

320262803403 PHULA KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN RAMBHA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 22 32 54 135

320262803528 GOBIND BAITHA PAPPU BAITHA MAYA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 26 28 54 136
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320262805449 SUDHA KUMARI VAKIL BIND RAJMUNI DEVI Female 15-10-2010 19 34 53 137

320262803024 SAVITRI KUMARI KANHAIYA BIND KUNTI DEVI Female 12-05-2013 28 25 53 138

320262804230 NEHA KUMARI RAJU SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 24 52 139

320262801358 VIKASH KUMAR BHARAT SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 23 29 52 140

320262801401 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR BINDU BIND KRISHNAKAT DEVI Male 05-04-2012 23 29 52 141

320262805211 SUBHANSHU KUMAR SONU KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 22 30 52 142

320262805554 SUNITA KUMARI VINOD RAM SANTRA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 14 36 50 143

320262803116 ANURADHA KUMARI LALAN SAH KASHAMIRA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 24 25 49 144

320262805349 RAUSHANI KUMARI SURYABALI RAM SIMA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 27 22 49 145

320262801046 MONAKSHI GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SITA DEVI Female 06-06-2013 19 30 49 146

320262805348 NIDHI KUMARI SURYA SHARMA SAROJA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 17 31 48 147

320262801059 KHUSHBU KUMARI AJAY PAL RINA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 24 24 48 148

320262801262 KAJAL KUMARI ARVIND SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 25 48 149

320262801422 RANJEET KUMAR BIRENDRA
CHANDRAVANSHI NAGWANTI DEVI Male 02-06-2009 18 29 47 150

320262804408 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 32 46 151

320262803407 PRITAM KUMAR MUNNA RAN SUMAN DEVI Male 08-05-2011 18 27 45 152

320262804555 RAJAN KESHRI SANTOSH KESHRI RINKU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 20 25 45 153

320262801317 KUSUM KUMARI BABLOO BIND KANTI DEVI Male 14-05-2013 16 28 44 154

320262803359 NIKI KUMARI MOTI PAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-07-2010 14 27 41 155

320262805141 MUNI KUMARI SHIVMUNI SINGH KUNTI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 15 26 41 156

320262804027 AARTI KUMARI PINTU SINGH BABY DEVI Female 05-02-2010 9 30 39 157

320262805534 SANGITA KUMARI VINDHYACHAL BIND RINA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 8 31 39 158

320262802183 PRIYA KUMARI GOVIND PASI DURGA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 13 25 38 159

320262803196 GULAPSA KHATOON MAINUDEEN ANSARI HAHAHA KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 3 33 36 160

320262801531 MANJUSHA KUMARI DHANANJAY PASWAN RAJMATI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 17 19 36 161

320262801316 DHARMVIR KUMAR BABLOO BIND KANTI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 14 20 34 162

320262802320 RANI KUMARI JITENDRA
CHANDRAVANSHI NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 3 15 18 163

320262803386 SAROJ KUMAR MUNA BIND PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 2 10 12 164

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 69  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: SURYAPURA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262801069 SHUBHAM  KUMAR AJAY SAH POONAM DEVI Male 07-08-2012 68 64 132 1

320262804167 SHANTI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 60 63 123 2

320262802341 KRITE KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 66 51 117 3

320262801475 MEERA KUMARI CHHATHU SHARMA CHHATHO DEVI Female 16-11-2011 62 54 116 4

320262804147 KUMARI RUPAM PATEL RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 01-07-2012 67 49 116 5

320262805290 SHIWANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RINKU KUMARI Female 11-09-2012 59 55 114 6

320262801353 RANJIT KUMAR BHARAT  SINGH ASHAMED DEVI Male 25-10-2012 65 48 113 7

320262805355 SWETA RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 03-07-2011 58 49 107 8

320262801288 MUNI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH LAT. SHILA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 53 54 107 9

320262804095 PAMMI KUMARI PURNAWASI KUMAR PRIYA KUMARI Female 02-01-2012 58 49 107 10

320262805304 HIMANSHU KUMAR SUNIL SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 62 45 107 11

320262802109 NIRAJ KUMAR DINESH KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Male 21-06-2010 55 47 102 12

320262802188 SHIVAM KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 13-01-2013 48 51 99 13

320262805105 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN VARMA ASHA KUMARI Female 26-08-2012 54 43 97 14

320262805576 PAWAN KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH RAVITA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 46 46 92 15

320262803532 PALAK KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR JANKI  KUMARI Female 27-10-2012 41 51 92 16

320262801071 ANANDI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA MIKI DEVI Female 10-01-2013 50 42 92 17

320262805582 NANDANI KUMARI VISHAVVIJAY PANDTI SANGITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 52 39 91 18

320262805558 RITIKA KUMARI VINOD SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 12-04-2012 45 41 86 19

320262802210 KUMKUM KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 02-01-2013 48 38 86 20

320262801379 SONAM KUMARI BHUPENDRA KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 24-12-2011 47 38 85 21

320262801193 ALKA KUMARI ANIL SINGH RENU DEVI Female 02-01-2012 42 42 84 22

320262803371 NAMRATA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 28-05-2012 37 46 83 23

320262802285 JANHVI JATIN KUMAR SINGH SUSHILA SINGH Female 05-02-2012 41 40 81 24

320262805217 PRIYA KUMARI SRI BHAGWAN SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 40 41 81 25

320262801019 ANSHU KUMARI ABHAY PRATAB SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 39 41 80 26

320262803063 DHIRAJ KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 36 77 27

320262803250 SONU KUMAR MANOJ RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 20-10-2009 33 41 74 28

320262804494 AAYUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH JYOTI KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 35 36 71 29

320262803472 PARI KUMARI NARENDRA SHARMA SHIMA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 31 39 70 30

320262805233 SURAJ KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH CHUNNI DEVI Male 11-06-2011 34 35 69 31

320262801483 DIVYA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 27-04-2012 27 41 68 32

320262803444 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NAND BIHAR SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 27 41 68 33

320262803431 ABHISHEK KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA USHA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 28 39 67 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 70  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 49

Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: SURYAPURA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262805140 SHIV KUMAR SHIVMANGAL SINGH SHIVRATO DEVI Male 08-07-2012 31 36 67 35

320262802187 PAYAL KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 13-01-2013 35 32 67 36

320262804398 KUSH KUMAR RAVI RANJAN PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 34 32 66 37

320262802111 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 05-12-2014 21 45 66 38

320262805272 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 28-12-2009 33 32 65 39

320262803369 RIMA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RAM INDIU DEVI Female 15-06-2012 30 35 65 40

320262803288 SURBHI KUMARI MATHURA PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Female 27-10-2012 35 30 65 41

320262801386 PRITHIVI RAJ KUMAR BIHARI CHODHARY FULWANTI DEVI Male 12-06-2012 23 37 60 42

320262801525 PRAKASH KUMAR SHARMA DEVTA SHARMA DHARMSHEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 32 60 43

320262802208 SONAM KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR AKELA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 33 58 44

320262801397 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BIMLESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 27 31 58 45

320262803533 SATYAM KUMAR SHARMA PAPPU KUMAR JANKI DEVI Male 27-10-2012 28 28 56 46

320262802280 PRAMILA KUMARI JANARDAN CHAUDHARI SHIVKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 31 51 47

320262804510 SHARDA KUMARI SANJAY RAM NALEMKUMARI Female 20-05-2012 14 35 49 48

320262802122 NISHA KUMARI DINESH SINGH TETARA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 15 29 44 49

Merit List For Model School  |  District: ROHTAS  |  Page 71  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: ROHTAS     Block: TILOUTHU

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262805374 SATYAM KUMAR TRILOKI PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 64 63 127 1

320262801095 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH KUSUM DEVI Male 20-01-2012 67 58 125 2

320262803227 PAMMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 68 49 117 3

320262803240 TRISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 31-08-2012 64 53 117 4

320262801415 HIMANSHU KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 18-04-2014 62 54 116 5

320262801467 SHREYA KUMARI CHANDRADEEP SINGH KUMARI MADHUBALA Female 26-07-2012 51 56 107 6

320262805084 SAMRIDHI KUMARI SAVAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 50 53 103 7

320262801087 AMAR KUMAR AJIT SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 58 44 102 8

320262801147 JYOTI KUMARI AMRENDRA CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 52 50 102 9

320262804233 SHRISTI KUMARI RAJU SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 58 44 102 10

320262805466 ASHUTOSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 50 52 102 11

320262804396 REKHA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 66 35 101 12

320262805183 RAUSHANI KUMARI SIDHESHWAR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 55 44 99 13

320262804237 PRIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KUMARI SUSHAMA Female 11-03-2013 49 50 99 14

320262801194 PRINCE RAJ ANIL SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 20-07-2013 55 44 99 15

320262805599 KHUSHBU KUMARI YUGESHWAR YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 10-10-2013 44 55 99 16

320262805184 RUPALI KUMARI SIDHI SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 43 95 17

320262803179 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MADAN YADAV BAIJANTI DEVI Male 18-05-2011 50 45 95 18

320262801368 DAMINI KUMARI BHOLA RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 27-10-2012 49 45 94 19

320262803365 JYOTI SINGH MUKESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 17-04-2013 47 46 93 20

320262801459 PRATIGYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH CHINTA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 45 47 92 21

320262805189 CHHOTU KUMAR SIKENDRA MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 47 91 22

320262805245 ARPIT KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Male 16-01-2011 35 55 90 23

320262804285 PRABHAT KUMAR RAMAYANA CHOUDHARY REENA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 35 55 90 24

320262801196 RIYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH KUSHUM DEVI Female 28-10-2012 52 38 90 25

320262801152 ANKUSH KUMAR ANAND KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 43 46 89 26

320262802303 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH JAYDRATH SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Male 02-06-2012 47 42 89 27

320262801050 ANISHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 44 45 89 28

320262801241 PAWAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 18-04-2011 49 39 88 29

320262802242 AASMA KHATOON IMTEYAJ KHAN SANJEEDA BIBI Female 14-11-2011 47 39 86 30

320262803215 PAWAN CHAUDHARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 26-04-2010 48 36 84 31

320262802086 SULJEET KUMAR DHIRENDRA SINGH CHAMPA DEVI Male 23-04-2011 42 42 84 32

320262803092 ABHIMANYU KUMAR KUNDAN GOSVAMI SANDHYA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 48 36 84 33

320262804069 VISHAL KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-02-2015 42 42 84 34

320262804496 DHANRAJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 45 38 83 35
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320262804179 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJESH SAH SAPNA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 45 38 83 36

320262805511 MAMTA KUMARI VIKASH SINGH SHEELA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 45 38 83 37

320262802311 SUSHMA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SINGH LILA DEVI Female 08-02-2011 44 38 82 38

320262805263 MANJIT KUMAR SUNIL CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 40 42 82 39

320262805182 AMARJIT KUMAR SIDHESHWAR KUMAR SONALIKA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 41 41 82 40

320262802367 SURAJ KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 24-07-2013 37 45 82 41

320262802061 ANJLI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 43 38 81 42

320262801315 BYUTI KUMARI BABIL SINGH INDU DEVI Female 10-12-2010 38 42 80 43

320262803493 ANJALI KUMARI NIRANJAN SINGH AMRITA KUMARI Female 09-06-2011 35 45 80 44

320262802340 JUHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH DILATATION DEVI Female 26-05-2012 48 32 80 45

320262805026 DIWAKAR KUMAR SARAJU CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 32 47 79 46

320262805192 SHREYA KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV AMRITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 34 45 79 47

320262801192 PUNAM KUMARI ANIL SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 13-08-2012 40 38 78 48

320262804152 ROSHAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 05-09-2010 35 42 77 49

320262802362 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 39 38 77 50

320262801463 ANJANI KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH SONI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 42 35 77 51

320262801161 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL CHOUDHARY JYOTI DEVI Female 18-07-2012 34 43 77 52

320262804467 MUSKAN KHATUN SALIMUDDIN KURAISHI MOSART KHATUN Female 10-09-2011 37 39 76 53

320262801390 KHUSHI KUMARI BIJENDRA PASWAN MANTI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 34 42 76 54

320262803507 SAKSHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SARITA KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 32 44 76 55

320262801482 SURUCHI KUMARI CHHOTELAL PRASAD SARITA DEVI Female 21-06-2013 49 27 76 56

320262804518 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 35 40 75 57

320262805188 AYUSH KUMAR SIKENDAR SINGH MAYA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 32 43 75 58

320262804468 NEDA FATMA SALIMUDDIN KURAISHI RESHMA PARVEEN Female 10-06-2013 33 42 75 59

320262802283 MANISH KUMAR JANESHVAR SINGH MANJHARO DEVI Male 14-01-2012 32 42 74 60

320262805179 AMAN CHOUDHARY SHYM BIHARI
CHOUDHARY PREMSHILA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 32 42 74 61

320262804077 RAJ KUMAR PREM CHAND RAM SARITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 29 44 73 62

320262803276 ASHA KUMARI MANTU RAM ANITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 35 38 73 63

320262805246 HARSHIT KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Male 16-01-2011 35 37 72 64

320262801276 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 37 35 72 65

320262803389 RINKI KUMARI MUNNA GONSAE PUNAM DEVI Female 18-01-2013 30 42 72 66

320262801027 UJMA KHATUN AFTAB KHAN NUSRAT BIBI Female 05-05-2013 31 41 72 67

320262805186 ANISH KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 37 35 72 68

320262804446 VIKESH KUMAR RUPLAL SAH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 26-11-2013 37 35 72 69
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320262804533 ANKITA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR NEELAM DEVI Female 10-02-2011 32 39 71 70

320262803038 ROJI KHATUN KAYAMUDIN KHAN RABIYA KHATOON Female 19-11-2012 36 35 71 71

320262804265 PUJA KUMARI RAMADHAR PASWAN RAJ MUNI DEVI Female 27-02-2012 31 39 70 72

320262802385 RIYA KUMARI KAMALDEV SINGH INDU DEVI Female 04-07-2012 28 42 70 73

320262801335 SANJANA KUMARI BALESHWAR SINGH GYANTI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 35 35 70 74

320262805401 SHOBHA KUMARI UMESH CHOUDHARI MANJU DEVI Female 09-02-2013 26 44 70 75

320262805573 PRIYA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM PANA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 34 35 69 76

320262805293 SWETA KUMARI SUNIL PASI MANORAMA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 33 36 69 77

320262803339 ANJALI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 36 33 69 78

320262802178 UJJWAL KUMAR GOPAL SAH LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 08-04-2013 34 35 69 79

320262804252 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM DULAR SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 17-02-2010 24 44 68 80

320262805169 SONU RAM SHRIKANT RAM USHA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 37 31 68 81

320262802003 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHANJAY KUMAR PRASAD MANITA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 29 39 68 82

320262801423 SWETA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 35 33 68 83

320262804286 RENU KUMARI RAMAYANA SINGH SHILA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 34 34 68 84

320262802165 RITIK RAUSHAN KUMAR GAUTAM CHAUDHARY SAMPHULA DEVI Male 15-01-2010 31 36 67 85

320262801433 RITESH KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH RANJU KUMARI Male 28-02-2012 30 37 67 86

320262801049 AMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 31 36 67 87

320262801045 BABY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 26 41 67 88

320262801234 ANJANI KUMARI ARUN SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 29 37 66 89

320262805129 SAGAR KUMAR SHIV PASWAN JANKI DEVI Male 13-08-2012 26 40 66 90

320262804235 ANKUSH RAJ RAKESH KUMAR SWETA KUMARI Male 25-02-2013 33 33 66 91

320262801028 UME HABIBA KHATUN AHMED RAZA KHAN AFRIN KHATUN Female 18-10-2011 30 35 65 92

320262805019 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 09-06-2012 35 30 65 93

320262803264 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 28 35 63 94

320262802301 AMAN KUMAR MISHRA JAYAKANT MISHRA CHHAYA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 25 38 63 95

320262805436 POOJA KUMARI UPENDRA RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 27 36 63 96

320262802382 SAPNA KUMARI KALIKA CHAUDHARY CHANDAWATI DEVI Female 08-01-2013 24 39 63 97

320262802094 NIKHIL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 32 62 98

320262802235 RANI KUMARI HEMANT GIRI SAVITA DEVI Female 03-05-2010 29 32 61 99

320262802323 SAROJ BALA JITENDRA CHOUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 22 39 61 100

320262802036 SONI KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHOUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 30 31 61 101

320262802100 RAUNAK KUMAR DILIP SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-09-2012 24 37 61 102

320262803280 JYOTI KUMARI MANTU SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 28-10-2012 30 31 61 103
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320262803489 PRIYA KUMARI NIRANJAN KUMAR PRIYANKA PATHAK Female 02-10-2012 29 31 60 104

320262802272 SAHINA KHATUN JALIL ANSARI AMNA KHATUN Female 04-01-2013 27 33 60 105

320262803093 PALAK KUMARI KUNDAN GOSWAMI SANDHYA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 31 29 60 106

320262804181 ANIKESH KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 08-02-2011 29 30 59 107

320262801289 RAUSHAN KUMAR ASHOK SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 27 32 59 108

320262804081 VIRAT KUMAR PREM KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 27 32 59 109

320262802274 FARHAN KHAN JAMIL KHAN SHAHDA BANO Male 19-06-2012 25 34 59 110

320262801295 TAMANNA KHATOON ASIN ANSARI KAMRUN BIBI Female 29-06-2011 29 29 58 111

320262804153 RUBI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 17-06-2014 27 31 58 112

320262803247 KANCHAN KUMARI MANOJ RAM YASHODA DEVI Female 10-01-2010 22 35 57 113

320262804449 RAUSHAN KUMAR SADHNATH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 18-07-2010 22 35 57 114

320262803155 JAI KISHAN KUMAR LATE SURENDRA MISHRA PUNAM DEVI Male 24-10-2010 27 30 57 115

320262804416 SHASHI KANT KUMAR RAVINDRA MISTRI LALITA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 24 33 57 116

320262801334 RAHUL KUMAR BAJRANGI THAKUR ARTI DEVI Male 24-01-2012 24 33 57 117

320262805479 BEAUTY KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-12-2009 30 26 56 118

320262802226 SABHITA KUMARI HARIDWAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 27 29 56 119

320262803377 SAMI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 29 27 56 120

320262802197 KHUSHBU PRVIN GULAM RASUL SHAKILA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 26 30 56 121

320262802355 ANKIT KUMAR JITENDRA SETH RINA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 21 35 56 122

320262804261 RITESH RAJ RAM PRAVESH KUMAR AARTI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 26 30 56 123

320262801072 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 31 25 56 124

320262803316 JINAT PARVEEN MD MUMTAJ ANSARI JARINA BIBI Female 31-07-2012 28 28 56 125

320262801311 VIVEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY BABAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LAKHO DEVI Male 01-08-2013 22 34 56 126

320262803539 PRITI KUMARI PAPPU PRAJAPATI MIRA DEVI Female 03-12-2010 16 39 55 127

320262805142 SHITAL KUMARI SHIVNATH CHOUDHARY URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 35 55 128

320262803193 ARBAJ ALAM MAHTAB ALAM NAFISHA KHATOON Male 12-12-2011 24 31 55 129

320262803238 ANUP KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 29 55 130

320262802250 RANI KHATOON IRSHAD ALAM RUHI KHATOON Female 01-02-2012 22 33 55 131

320262803325 CHANDNI PRAVEEN MD SARFARAZ SITARA PRAVEEN Female 02-10-2012 24 31 55 132

320262802252 AASMIN KHATOON ISLAM ANSARI JARINA BIBI Female 17-10-2012 28 27 55 133

320262804591 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 134

320262801007 JARINA KHATUN ABBAS ALI TARANUM BIBI Female 09-05-2012 21 33 54 135

320262805591 AMIT KUMAR WAKIL SINGH BIMLA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 16 37 53 136

320262804071 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 24 29 53 137
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320262804381 NITISH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 23 30 53 138

320262805299 GAUTAM KUMAR SUNIL SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 28 24 52 139

320262802186 NAUSIN KHATOON GUDDU KHAN TAHASIN KHATUN Female 30-05-2012 23 29 52 140

320262803343 AYUSH KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 15-09-2010 26 25 51 141

320262801351 MINTA KUMARI BHAIYA RAM CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 12-10-2010 23 28 51 142

320262802070 AKASH KUMAR DHARMVEER PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 20 31 51 143

320262802144 SHABANAM KHATOON FAIYAZ KHAN MUSKAN KHATOON Female 03-02-2012 22 29 51 144

320262801465 KUMARI ANJALI CHANDEV SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 19 30 49 145

320262802246 RANI KUMARI INDRAJEET SHARMA LAXMINA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 24 25 49 146

320262803497 SHILPA KUMARI NIRMAL SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 08-05-2011 26 22 48 147

320262803531 ANJALI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 11 37 48 148

320262803319 SAJIYA KHATOON MD NASTR YASMIN KHATOON Female 30-08-2012 10 38 48 149

320262801199 SONALI KUMARI ANIL SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 25 47 150

320262804592 SUHANI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 22 47 151

320262804080 VEENA KUMARI PREM KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Female 17-04-2011 17 30 47 152

320262805572 GAYATRI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM SATAYNITI DEVI Female 03-11-2010 14 32 46 153

320262804509 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 28 45 154

320262803329 GULAB KHATOON MD. EJAJ KHAN RIJVAN KHATOON Female 07-07-2012 21 24 45 155

320262802286 ARABI JAHAN JAVED PRAWEJ KHAN RIFAT JAHAN Female 20-05-2013 18 27 45 156

320262804597 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 22-08-2013 15 29 44 157

320262805180 SANGAM SHYAMNAND
CHOUDHARI SHYMANAND CHOUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 17 26 43 158

320262801177 NISHA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 19 24 43 159

320262801455 ABHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KABITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 14 28 42 160

320262805083 RUNJHUN KUMARI SATYNARAYAN
CHODHARY SHANTI DEVI Female 30-10-2015 10 25 35 161

320262804461 NILAM KUMARI SAKAL PASI SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 22 32 162

320262801145 AARADHANA KUMARI AMITESH PRASAD PINKI DEVI Female 26-08-2011 8 19 27 163

320262805502 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIJAYMAL RAM SANJU DEVI Female 07-09-2011 2 25 27 164

320262803547 VISHAL KUMAR PARAS CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Male 14-01-2010 11 14 25 165

320262801220 AKRITI KUMARI ARJUN RAM ANITA DEVI Female 07-11-2010 9 13 22 166

320262803409 ANJALI KUMARI MUNNA SAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 3 7 10 167
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320262903481 RISA RANI SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH NUTAN KUMARI Female 04-03-2012 72 71 143 1

320262902283 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BHAGAT MITHELASH BHAGAT NITU DEVI Male 08-06-2012 72 68 140 2

320262901321 SURAJ KUMAR DEEPAK BHAGAT KUNDAN DEVI Male 07-01-2011 69 59 128 3

320262901272 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHANCHAL KUMAR SINGH PINKI KUMARI Male 17-12-2012 70 58 128 4

320262901110 ASHLOK KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 18-02-2012 55 52 107 5

320262901176 HARSH KUMAR BABLU BHAGAT ANITA KUMARI Male 13-04-2012 48 57 105 6

320262903066 VINAY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Male 20-10-2012 43 60 103 7

320262901150 SHALNI BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR REETA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 56 45 101 8

320262902143 ARUSHI KUMARI MANOJ BHAGAT VANDANA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 50 50 100 9

320262902150 MALNI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 50 49 99 10

320262903461 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RANI DEVI Female 13-06-2012 50 49 99 11

320262903273 CHITRAKSHI CHANDRI RANJAN KUMAR KUMARI SIMRAN Female 19-08-2012 45 53 98 12

320262903730 MAHESH KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR
BHAGAT JYOTI DEVI Male 14-01-2011 47 48 95 13

320262903252 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 53 94 14

320262903281 RUKMANI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 52 91 15

320262902290 NANDANI PRIYA MITHILESH KUMAR BABLI KUMARI Female 04-10-2013 41 49 90 16

320262903731 DEVANSHU KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 23-03-2012 43 44 87 17

320262901044 VARSHA RANI AMAR KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 18-06-2013 48 37 85 18

320262902275 GULAFSA KHATUN MD ZABBIR BIBI NURESA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 30 54 84 19

320262901187 SHAKSHI KUMARI BABLU THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 42 42 84 20

320262902244 KAHKASHAN KHADIJA MD MUMTAZ ALAM MURSHIDA BANO Female 20-01-2013 39 45 84 21

320262902072 BHAVESH KUMAR LALAN KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN DEVI Male 05-06-2012 39 44 83 22

320262902341 RINKI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR SHIKHA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 45 37 82 23

320262902391 DEVYANI KUMARI NILAMBER YADAV SANGITA BHARTI Female 10-10-2012 41 41 82 24

320262902009 TANNU KUMARI KANIYAHA JHA SONI DEVI Female 29-11-2012 42 40 82 25

320262903459 PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA MONIKE DEVI Female 01-02-2013 35 47 82 26

320262903611 RADHA KUMARI SUKH DEO YADAV SHANTI DEVI Female 05-06-2009 36 45 81 27

320262902172 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 05-09-2010 33 48 81 28

320262902352 SURAJ KUMAR MUKESH YADAV SULECHNA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 36 45 81 29

320262903469 SANOJ KUMAR SATAYNARAYAN PANDIT RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 40 81 30

320262903170 RAJMANEE KUMARI RAJESH BADHAI GUDIYA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 38 43 81 31

320262901083 RAJNANDANI KUMARI ANIL PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 36 44 80 32

320262903452 GUNJAN KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT RENU DEVI Female 03-03-2011 40 39 79 33

320262902021 LAKSHMI KUMARI KISHAN TATI SONI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 31 46 77 34
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320262903096 AYUSH KUMAR PRADHUMAN KUMAR TULIKA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 38 39 77 35

320262901240 SAPNA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SAPNA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 27 49 76 36

320262902068 ABHIMANNU KUMAR LAL SINGH PANCHAM DEVI Male 03-03-2012 34 42 76 37

320262901199 OMSHANTI BALKISHOR KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 39 36 75 38

320262902127 NANDANI KUMARI MANISAGAR PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 36 38 74 39

320262901329 PRITI KUMARI DEVANAND YADAV MILI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 40 74 40

320262903058 KUNAL KUMAR PARO SHARMA CHANDRA DEVI Male 28-12-2010 35 37 72 41

320262901217 PIYUSH KUMAR BHAVESH YADAV KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 23-07-2012 34 38 72 42

320262902270 MD SAHBAZ MD TASLIM JULEKHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 30 42 72 43

320262903060 GULSHAN KUMAR PAVAN MANDAL SABNAM DEVI Male 20-06-2010 36 35 71 44

320262903570 BISHAL KUMAR SINGHESWAR SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 15-08-2013 34 37 71 45

320262903084 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 19-07-2011 32 38 70 46

320262901029 SURATI KUMARI AJIT PANDIT RUBY  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 33 70 47

320262901371 SHRAVAN KUMAR DIPNARAYAN BADHAI DEVKI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 34 35 69 48

320262903017 AANND PANKAJ BADHAI GURIYA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 32 35 67 49

320262902159 KUNAL KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO PINKIDEVI Male 12-02-2012 34 33 67 50

320262903141 AAYUSH KUMAR RADHESHYAM SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 37 30 67 51

320262903436 RAHUL KUMAR SANTOSH BADHAI RANJAN DEVI Male 15-04-2011 23 43 66 52

320262903504 MADHU KUMARI SHARAVAN PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 28 38 66 53

320262903432 ARUSI KUMARI SANKAR THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 29 37 66 54

320262903234 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMAN SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 01-10-2013 22 44 66 55

320262901382 SEKHA KUMARI FULENDR YADAV REEBHA  DEVI Female 09-02-2013 31 34 65 56

320262903741 BHARTI KUMARI YASWANT  KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 28 37 65 57

320262901421 AAYUSH KUMAR GOPAL THAKUR MUNCHUN DEVI Male 01-04-2011 25 39 64 58

320262901311 ANURAG KUMAR CHHEDAN BADHAI RINKI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 26 38 64 59

320262903122 RAVISH KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 26 38 64 60

320262901116 CHANCHAL KUMARI ARUN BHAGAT LET BHARTI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 22 42 64 61

320262903502 ANURAJ KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 22 41 63 62

320262901411 KARISHMA KUMARI GHOGHAN BADHAI DULAR DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 29 63 63

320262903705 DIPIKA KUMARI VIKASH THAKUR PINKE DEVI Female 24-11-2012 31 32 63 64

320262902028 SAKSHI KUMARI KISHOR YADAV BABLI DEVI Female 11-01-2010 32 30 62 65

320262903307 ROHIT KUMAR RATAN BADHAI PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 38 62 66

320262901434 ASMETI KUMARI HARERAM YADAV MANITA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 26 36 62 67

320262903169 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-10-2012 30 32 62 68

320262901472 CHANDNI KUMARI JAYJAYRAM. PANDITI ANITA. DEVI Female 10-02-2013 32 30 62 69
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320262903505 NAVITA KUMARI SHARAVAN PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 26 36 62 70

320262903576 GAUTAM KUMAR SIYARAM PANDIT SUCHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 35 61 71

320262903464 SAKSHI KUMARI SARAVAN PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 40 61 72

320262901080 LAV KUMAR ANIL MISTRI MANJU DEVI Male 08-09-2012 28 33 61 73

320262903047 SINKU KUMARI PAPPU YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 13 48 61 74

320262903299 MADHU KUMARI RANJIT TANTI RANYA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 26 34 60 75

320262901495 CHHOTU KUMAR KAILASH YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 31 29 60 76

320262901164 ALOK KUMAR ASHUTOSH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 26 33 59 77

320262901114 NAVIN KUMAR ARJUN RAM RINA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 28 30 58 78

320262901224 SWATI  KUMARI BHUPENDRA KUMAR
YADAV LATA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 19 39 58 79

320262902344 SIVANI KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 34 57 80

320262903269 ANKUR KUMAR RAMVIJAY YADAV TETARI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 25 32 57 81

320262901234 PRAKASH SINGH BADAL BIJAY KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Male 24-06-2013 19 38 57 82

320262902125 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANI MEHTA SULOCHANA DEVI Female 10-03-2010 13 43 56 83

320262903685 PARVATI KUMARI VIDAN KUMAR CHANDAN DEVI Female 31-08-2011 17 38 55 84

320262901106 SIMA KUMARI ARJUN BADHAI GUDIUYA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 25 30 55 85

320262903303 ANJALI KUMARI RANVEER MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 20-06-2012 25 30 55 86

320262901082 ANISHA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 27-12-2009 17 37 54 87

320262902261 GULFASHAN KHATUN MD SHABBIR SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 08-05-2010 23 31 54 88

320262902014 SIVANI KUMARI KELAS SHARMA ANJANI DEVI Female 24-05-2010 25 29 54 89

320262901101 ANUPAM KUMARI ANRUDDH YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 28-06-2010 25 28 53 90

320262901265 RUCHI KUMARI BUCHAN TATI USHA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 21 29 50 91

320262903503 ADITYRAJ KUMAR SHANKER PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 28-10-2011 23 27 50 92

320262901213 ARCHANA KUMARI BHART YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 24 26 50 93

320262901270 MUNNA KUMAR CHALITAR PANDIT KENDUL DEVI Male 05-10-2011 20 29 49 94

320262901102 ANSU KUMARI ANURUDH KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 17 31 48 95

320262903613 SHIVRANI KUMARI SUKHSHEN THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 27 48 96

320262903057 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PARMOD YADAV RINA DEVI Female 23-03-2010 15 32 47 97

320262902299 PUJA KUMARI MITHLESH MISTRI MINA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 19 27 46 98

320262901478 KAJAL KUMARI JITAN SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 19 27 46 99

320262901336 LAKSHMI KUMARI DHARAMVEER SHARMA LALO DEVI Female 21-04-2011 25 20 45 100

320262903359 RUPAM KUMARI SAJAN  RAM SONAM DEVI Female 15-04-2012 19 26 45 101

320262901131 VIBHUSHAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SULENA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 21 22 43 102

320262903340 LAXMI KUMARI ROSHAN KUMAR BEGAM DEVI Female 01-02-2014 11 31 42 103
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320262902202 JAHANA KHATUN MD AKTHAR SAHAJADI KHATUN Female 01-02-2011 11 28 39 104

320262902012 NANDANI KUMARI KELAS SHARMA ANJANI DEVI Female 29-10-2012 13 25 38 105

320262902013 SHIVRANI KUMARI KELAS SHARMA ANJANI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 12 23 35 106

320262902345 AMRITA KUMARI MUKESH PASVAN MANISHA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 6 29 35 107

320262902389 MANISHA KUMARI NEPAL TANTI GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 16 35 108

320262902037 SONAKSHI KUMARI KRMJEET KUMAR
PASWAN SAVITA KUMARI Female 12-12-2013 5 28 33 109

320262903034 LAXMI KUMARI PANO SHARMA PAVNIYA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 11 14 25 110

320262903123 SERITA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV RINA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 Absent 16 16 Disqualified

320262901441 AARTI KUMARI HARKIT RAM NITU DEVI Female 22-08-2012 4 9 13 111
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320262903212 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU KUMAR JHA PUJA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 69 83 152 1

320262903368 ABHINAV KUMAR SAMRENDRA JHA GURIYA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 83 68 151 2

320262901007 PRITAM KUMAR ABHINANDAN KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 80 69 149 3

320262903208 ADITYA GORAV RAJKUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 65 83 148 4

320262903205 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJKUMAR MUKHIYA NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 87 147 5

320262903200 SHWETA KUMARI RAJKISHOR SAH PUNAM KUMAR Female 04-09-2010 58 86 144 6

320262903214 MUSKAN SINGH RAJU SINGH PRERNA SINGH Female 10-04-2013 56 85 141 7

320262903423 RAUNAK KUMAR JHA SANJEEV KUMAR JHA RANJU DEVI Male 19-01-2012 75 63 138 8

320262901182 SWARA JHA BABLU KUMAR JHA SENTU KUMARI Female 19-09-2013 77 61 138 9

320262903204 SHAIL KUMARI RAJKUMAR JHA MAHIMA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 57 80 137 10

320262903526 SHIVAM  KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR
THAKUR RITA KUMARI Male 17-09-2012 68 67 135 11

320262903286 SHIVAM SHANDILY RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA ARTI DEVI Male 12-02-2014 76 58 134 12

320262903179 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR JHA JYOTI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 72 61 133 13

320262901393 SAGAR KUMAR GANESH DAS DULARI DEVI Male 02-05-2010 72 60 132 14

320262901368 WAIBHAW RANJAN DINKAR KUMAR JHA MUNNI  KUMARI Male 23-12-2012 71 61 132 15

320262903009 MITHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH KAVITA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 69 60 129 16

320262903465 KHUSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 16-06-2012 68 61 129 17

320262901208 DIVYANSHU KUMAR THAKUR BECHAN THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 23-10-2012 75 54 129 18

320262901369 SUHANA KUMARI DINKAR THAKUR NIKITA THAKUR Female 12-08-2012 63 62 125 19

320262901246 AYUSH KUMAR BINOD YADAV RIVA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 70 55 125 20

320262902285 PARIDHI KUMARI MITHILESH CHOUDHARY RANJAN DEVI Female 29-11-2012 64 60 124 21

320262903341 KUMARI MINAKSHI ROSHAN KUMAR JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 28-01-2013 62 61 123 22

320262902008 AVISHEK KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR JHA ANJANI DEVI Male 24-02-2013 64 59 123 23

320262901008 ANUSHKA KUMARI ABHINASH JAISWAL RAJNI KUMARI Female 10-05-2013 67 56 123 24

320262902349 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR SAPNA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 57 62 119 25

320262901322 PUJA KUMARI DEEPAK JHA RANJAN DEVI Female 19-11-2012 64 55 119 26

320262903134 ANUSHKA PURUSHOTTAM PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR CHAMELI DEVI Female 22-11-2012 66 53 119 27

320262903008 DIPIKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH KAVITA DEVI Female 28-10-2013 63 56 119 28

320262901162 SHIVESH KUMAR JHA ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA NA Male 30-11-2013 61 57 118 29

320262902339 PRACHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR ROY BHARTI KUMARI Female 05-03-2011 56 61 117 30

320262901251 SANSKRITI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 08-03-2013 63 54 117 31

320262901096 BHARTI KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR KHA GURIYA DEVI Female 30-08-2013 65 52 117 32

320262901465 SIBANSHU RAJ JAY KRISHAN SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 65 116 33

320262902007 ANAND KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR JHA ANJANI DEVI Male 24-02-2013 63 53 116 34
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320262902400 ADYA SHREE NIRMAL KUMAR JHA ROHINI KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 64 51 115 35

320262903379 HARSH KUMAR JHA SANJAY KUMAR JHA RIMJHIM DEVI Male 04-06-2012 62 52 114 36

320262901105 AKASH KUMAR ARBIND SHARMA VEENA KUMARI Male 09-08-2012 61 52 113 37

320262901054 ANJALI KUMARI AMINDAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 55 58 113 38

320262902336 DEEPIKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR JHA NANDNA KUMARI Female 04-09-2012 57 55 112 39

320262903704 PRATIGYA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 57 54 111 40

320262902385 HARSH KUMAR THAKUR NATWAR THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 58 53 111 41

320262903703 PIYUSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 54 57 111 42

320262902342 ABHISHEK ANAND MUKESH KUMAR YADAV KUMARI MANJU BHARTI Male 15-01-2012 55 55 110 43

320262903451 RESHMI KUMARI SANTOSH MUKHIYA SARITA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 65 45 110 44

320262901177 AYUSH KUMAR BABLU DAS SITA DEVI Male 12-10-2010 51 58 109 45

320262902206 ALIYA FIRDOUSH MD ANWAR SHUKRANA PARWEEN Female 04-01-2013 58 51 109 46

320262903376 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 19-09-2013 56 53 109 47

320262901027 ANSHU KUMAR AJIT KAMAT SONI DEVI Male 02-01-2012 55 53 108 48

320262903718 SHANTI KUMARI VINOD SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 60 48 108 49

320262902223 SADIYA SIDDIKI MD IRSHAD SHABANA KHATUN Female 14-12-2010 59 48 107 50

320262903619 CHANDRAMOHAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

SUMIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY TINKU DEVI Male 27-09-2012 61 46 107 51

320262903535 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA SHIVJI SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 65 41 106 52

320262903317 MADHU KUMARI RAVINDRA DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 61 45 106 53

320262903184 TANIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAY GUDDI KUMARI Female 13-12-2012 56 50 106 54

320262902346 SUNDAR KUMAR MUKESH SAH NITU DEVI Male 08-05-2013 60 45 105 55

320262903226 RADHA KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 47 57 104 56

320262901474 SHIVANAND KUMAR JAYRAM BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Male 02-04-2012 60 43 103 57

320262903717 SATYAM KUMAR VINOD SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 52 102 58

320262901210 AKRITI KUMARI BEJNATH KRISHAN JHA ASHA KUMARI Female 20-07-2012 53 49 102 59

320262903545 KARTIK CHAUPAL SHRAVAN CHAUPAL RUPAM DEVI Male 27-01-2013 56 46 102 60

320262903660 SAURAV KUMAR TRIBHUVAN YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 46 101 61

320262903038 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 62 101 62

320262901115 VARSHA KUMARI ARJUN THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 11-06-2011 54 46 100 63

320262902155 SHAMMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JHA RATAN DEVI Female 20-09-2011 49 51 100 64

320262901324 MEHAR DIPESH SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR RUCHI SINGH Male 02-08-2012 43 57 100 65

320262903223 SAUMYA THAKUR RAMAKANT THAKUR RUPA THAKUR Female 29-09-2012 64 36 100 66

320262903684 ABHISHEK ANAND VIBHASH YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 48 52 100 67

320262903670 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 60 40 100 68
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320262902132 ANJLI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MISHRA GUNJA KUMARI Female 11-09-2011 53 46 99 69

320262901333 VIKRAM KUMAR DHANO DAS REKHA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 46 53 99 70

320262903174 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUMA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 58 41 99 71

320262901149 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 46 53 99 72

320262903022 PRACHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PAYAL DEVI Female 03-07-2013 51 48 99 73

320262903102 ANJANI KUMARI PRAKASH THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 12-03-2015 48 51 99 74

320262903025 RAMAN KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 52 98 75

320262902086 ADITYA KUMAR LALIT KAMAT NILAM DEVI Male 23-02-2012 56 42 98 76

320262902317 KSHMA KUMARI MOHAN THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 48 50 98 77

320262901097 BAJRANG KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR KHAN GURIYA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 52 46 98 78

320262901125 SUSHANT KUMAR ARUN SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 49 49 98 79

320262902384 MINAKSHI KUMARI NATWAR KUMAR JHA BOBY DEVI Female 12-09-2011 54 43 97 80

320262903445 PRNAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR DAS MINA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 54 43 97 81

320262903378 ABHIJEET KUMAR SONU SANJAY KUMAR JHA ANUPAM DEVI Male 18-09-2012 50 47 97 82

320262903450 NANDINI SANTOSH MISTRI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 08-01-2013 51 46 97 83

320262902002 ADRASH KUMAR KAMLESH  JHA GURIYA  DEVI Male 02-02-2013 57 40 97 84

320262903472 SHYAMA KUMARI SATISH MISHRA SURIYA DEVI Female 23-03-2013 59 38 97 85

320262902373 SUBHASH KUMAR NARAYAN PANDIT NUNU DEVI Male 30-05-2011 52 44 96 86

320262902315 MD ALI MOHAMMAD SAMEER
ALAM SAHNAJ KHATUN Male 11-09-2011 46 50 96 87

320262903083 MITHI JHA PINTU KUMAR JHA PAMPI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 52 44 96 88

320262902154 KRISHNA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR DAS RESHAM DEVI Male 03-04-2012 46 50 96 89

320262903127 RISHU KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR SANJANA KUMARI Male 20-09-2012 50 46 96 90

320262903077 SHIVSUNDAR KUMAR PINKU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 15-10-2011 50 45 95 91

320262903557 PRIYA KUMARI SHYAM TERI YADAV REENA RANI Female 23-03-2012 48 47 95 92

320262901432 ADYA KUMARI HARERAM JHA ARCHANA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 53 42 95 93

320262903682 KESHAV KUMAR VARUN KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-06-2012 49 46 95 94

320262902234 SADIYA PARWEEN MD KASIM NASREEN KHATUN Female 15-06-2012 50 45 95 95

320262901416 ARNAV GOPAL JHA NAVINA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 51 44 95 96

320262903604 ANKIT KUMAR SUDHIR SHARMA LAXMI DEVI Male 01-05-2013 40 55 95 97

320262903442 SHIKHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 11-05-2011 53 41 94 98

320262901486 LAXMI JYOTISH KUMAR THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 02-04-2012 48 46 94 99

320262902222 ROSHANI PRAWEEN MD IMTIAZ SAJEEDA KHATOON Female 01-11-2011 47 46 93 100

320262903571 SANDEEP KUMAR SINTU KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 06-11-2011 40 53 93 101

320262903067 SONA KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 18-06-2012 52 41 93 102
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320262902256 SANAUWAR PARWEEN MD SADRE ALAM NASRA KHATUN Female 19-08-2012 51 42 93 103

320262901016 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY KAMAT SUMALA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 53 40 93 104

320262902274 MD TAHA MD UMAR SAULAT PREVEEN Male 01-01-2013 34 59 93 105

320262902001 MALU KUMAR KAMESHWAR SHARMA SANJANA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 49 43 92 106

320262903688 NIHARIKA KUMARI VIDYANAND SAGAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 31-05-2010 43 48 91 107

320262902131 ANUP KUMAR MANISH KUMAR JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 08-12-2012 53 38 91 108

320262902356 AMAR KUMAR MUNNA MISTRI PINKI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 47 44 91 109

320262901415 ARYAN KUMAR GOPAL GUPTA RINA DEVI Male 08-08-2010 48 42 90 110

320262901058 KARN KUMAR AMIT KUMAR MISTRI SULEKHA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 46 44 90 111

320262903479 CHIRANJIB KUMARJHA SATYANAND JHA SHANTI DEVI Male 04-09-2012 50 40 90 112

320262901064 RAVI KUMAR AMOD THAKUR SANJU  DEVI Male 12-11-2008 47 42 89 113

320262903225 AABHA KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 44 89 114

320262903395 AMAR KUMAR SANJAY SAH VISHAKHA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 46 43 89 115

320262903649 ASHISH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 46 89 116

320262901243 CHANDA KUMARI BINOD PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 20-05-2013 43 46 89 117

320262901316 BABITA KUMARI CHHOTU DAS FUL CHANDRA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 48 40 88 118

320262903224 JYOTI KUMARI RAMAN KHAN MUNCHUN DEVI Female 08-06-2012 44 44 88 119

320262903111 RIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR JHA RUBI DEVI Female 26-08-2012 49 39 88 120

320262902236 MD AMIR MD KUDRAT ROSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 49 39 88 121

320262902122 SHIVANI KUMARI MAJENDRA YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-08-2014 44 44 88 122

320262903431 PRIYANSHU RAJ SANJIV MUKHIYA PALLAVI DEVI Male 25-08-2010 45 42 87 123

320262903061 SADANAND CHAUDHARY PAWAN CHOUDHARY DHOLI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 48 39 87 124

320262903596 ABINANDAN KUMAR SUBODH THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-04-2012 51 36 87 125

320262901165 AVINASH KUMAR KESHRI ASHWANI KUMAR KESHRI RANI KUMARI Male 15-09-2012 32 55 87 126

320262903515 AYUSH KUMAR SHASHISHEKHAR PODDAR RANJU KUMARI Male 09-02-2013 46 41 87 127

320262903113 RITIK SUMAN PRAMOD KUMAR RAM ASHA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 42 44 86 128

320262901055 AYUSH PANDIT AMIT KUMAR AMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 41 45 86 129

320262901497 KARAN KUMAR JHA KALIKANT JHA KALPANA DEVI Male 14-10-2013 47 39 86 130

320262903361 SATYAM KUMAR SAJJAN KUMAR DAS SITA DEVI Male 27-10-2010 47 38 85 131

320262901352 ROUSHANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH RENU KUMARI Female 31-01-2012 43 42 85 132

320262903248 NAINSI PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR NANDANI KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 44 41 85 133

320262902228 SALINA KHATUN MD JALIL VILAKISHNA BANO Female 20-07-2012 52 33 85 134

320262901021 ANAND KUMAR AJAY KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA PAWAN DEVI Male 29-11-2012 43 42 85 135

320262903748 ADITYA KUMAR YOGESH KUMAR JHA SIMA DEVI Male 11-11-2010 43 41 84 136

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAHARSA  |  Page 8  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SAHARSA     Block: KAHARA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262901365 NISHA KUMARI DINESH SAH REETA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 44 40 84 137

320262901070 SAKET KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 20-09-2012 43 41 84 138

320262902166 NAINA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SONI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 39 45 84 139

320262903309 PUJA KUMARI RATAN KUMAR DAS ASHA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 50 33 83 140

320262901124 ANKUSH KUMAR ARUN SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 41 42 83 141

320262903237 ALOK KUMAR RAMBAHADUR SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 33 50 83 142

320262903693 GULSHAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 43 40 83 143

320262902203 RAVISAN KHATUN MD ALAM SAJDA KHATUN Female 20-09-2012 41 42 83 144

320262901499 JAY NANDAN KUMAR KAMAL YADAV RASAN DEVI Male 05-10-2012 35 48 83 145

320262903372 CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY  THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 07-11-2012 39 44 83 146

320262903091 SEJAL KUMARI PRABHASH KUMAR SMITA KUMARI Female 19-03-2013 41 42 83 147

320262901018 HIMANSHU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-05-2014 46 37 83 148

320262901317 RAVI KUMAR CHHOTU DAS FUL CHANDRA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 40 42 82 149

320262902278 HALA PRAVEEN MD.JUNAID AKBAL TABSSUM Female 16-11-2011 46 36 82 150

320262903680 GURIYA KUMARI VAKIL SAH RINKU DEVI Female 12-03-2012 46 36 82 151

320262903010 KRITIKA BHARTI OM PRAKASH  KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 22-03-2012 41 41 82 152

320262903381 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR KHAN BABALI DEVI Male 02-12-2012 47 35 82 153

320262902073 KRITIKA KARN LALAN KUMAR VERMA SHANTI DEVI Female 17-06-2013 45 37 82 154

320262903037 ANNUKRITI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 05-03-2011 38 43 81 155

320262901056 TANUSHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR KHAN RITAM KUMARI Female 06-08-2011 42 39 81 156

320262903612 BABLI KUMARI SUKHDEV SAH RAMBHA JHA Female 02-10-2011 44 37 81 157

320262901286 AAKRITI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA RUCHI SRIVASTAVA Female 17-10-2011 38 43 81 158

320262901301 MAYANK KATYAYAN CHANDRABHUSHAN
THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 41 81 159

320262901335 ABHISHEK ANAND DHARAM DAS PINKI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 38 42 80 160

320262903496 SHIVANI KUMARI SHANKAR ROY KAVITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 40 40 80 161

320262901195 PUJA KUMARI BAIDYANATH ROY CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 42 79 162

320262901424 NIDHI KUMARI GOUTAM KUMAR ANJAN DEVI Female 04-08-2012 41 38 79 163

320262901309 BABU SAHAB CHANDRASHEKHAR
YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 05-08-2013 37 42 79 164

320262903732 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAJAK MANJULA DEVI Female 02-06-2010 34 44 78 165

320262903243 GAURISHANKAR THAKUR RAMCHANDRA THAKUR BEAUTY DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 41 78 166

320262901370 ANKIT KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 36 42 78 167

320262903563 SNEHA KUMARI SIDHNATH JHA PUNAM DEVI Female 05-02-2012 40 38 78 168

320262903441 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Male 15-03-2012 34 44 78 169
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320262903098 DIP NAINA PRAKASH KUMAR JHA RUBY JHA Female 20-01-2013 35 43 78 170

320262902136 SAKSHI KUMARI MANJAY RAJAK USHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 35 43 78 171

320262902080 PANKAJ KUMAR LALAN YADAV FULA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 27 50 77 172

320262901462 GOVIND SARDAR JAWAHAR SARDAR KIRAN DEVI Male 17-03-2012 41 36 77 173

320262903365 NIKESH KUMAR SAKLESH KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 47 30 77 174

320262903400 MITALI KUMARI SANJAY SAH PINKI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 37 40 77 175

320262901396 SURAJ KUMAR GANESH PRASAD GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA Male 22-03-2013 28 49 77 176

320262902160 RUDRA MUKHIYA MANOJ MUKHIYA PUTUL DEVI Male 27-03-2013 43 34 77 177

320262903517 ANURADHA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 36 40 76 178

320262903657 PRIYANKA  KUMARI TANTAN THAKUR RATAN DEVI Female 17-12-2011 39 37 76 179

320262901276 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 38 38 76 180

320262903447 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN ANUSHTHA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 25 51 76 181

320262903283 SONI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR BHAGAT RANI  DEVI Female 03-07-2012 31 45 76 182

320262903380 SHUBHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR JHA ISHWARI KUMARI Female 17-01-2013 38 38 76 183

320262902267 NAFIYA PARWEEN MD TAIYAB ALI NASERIN BEGUM Female 28-03-2011 18 57 75 184

320262902225 MD REHAN MD ISHRAIL SABNAM KHATUN Male 16-06-2011 38 37 75 185

320262902019 PRADIP KUMAR KHUSHILAL SAH ANITA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 34 41 75 186

320262903076 DEEPAK KUMAR PERMESHVER RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 26-10-2011 34 41 75 187

320262903658 URVASHI KUMARI TAPAN KUMAR JHA NIKKI DEVI Female 16-07-2012 34 41 75 188

320262903311 KESHAV KUMAR THAKUR RATAN KUMAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 39 36 75 189

320262903554 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI SHYAM KHAN PAMMI KUMARI Female 08-04-2013 41 34 75 190

320262903719 BABUL KUMAR VINOD YADAV GITA DEVI Male 20-07-2009 28 46 74 191

320262902280 MD. SABIR MD.SAMID MARYAM KHATUN Male 08-03-2010 35 39 74 192

320262903437 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH DAS SANJAN DEVI Male 27-04-2011 35 39 74 193

320262901074 JAYSHANKAR KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 36 38 74 194

320262903638 ARJUN KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR DAS MUNNI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 33 41 74 195

320262902266 SHAHZADI PARVEEN MD SIRAJ BIBI NAJANI Female 02-01-2013 33 41 74 196

320262901417 DIVYA JYOTI GOPAL KUMAR GUNMAN DEVI Female 01-02-2013 35 39 74 197

320262903315 NITISH MUKHIYA RAVI MUKHIYA FEKO DEVI Male 01-01-2009 37 36 73 198

320262902029 ABHIMANYU  RAJ KISHURE YADAV HEERA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 17 56 73 199

320262902182 SAURAV KUMAR MANOJ YADAV RINA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 28 45 73 200

320262902224 NEHA PARWEEN MD ISHAMUL SHAHJADI KHATUN Female 10-09-2011 33 39 72 201

320262903473 ANAND KUMAR SATISH PODAR BABLI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 40 32 72 202

320262901438 SARASWATI KUMARI HARILAL SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 203

320262901412 SHIVAM KUMAR GHOLAT MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 35 37 72 204
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320262903583 BHUSHAN KUMAR SOMAN YADAV SUNER DEVI Male 01-02-2013 38 34 72 205

320262903471 PUJA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PATEL GYRIYA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 29 43 72 206

320262903277 CHHOTU KUMAR RANJAN MISTRI SANJU DEVI Male 15-04-2010 40 31 71 207

320262903139 AANSU KUMAR RADHE SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 03-08-2010 26 45 71 208

320262902163 SIVAM KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 40 71 209

320262903609 SUSMITA KUMARI SUJIT YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 32 39 71 210

320262903513 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHASHI SHANKAR YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 07-10-2012 36 35 71 211

320262902348 SAJAN KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA RANJU DEVI Male 02-12-2009 34 36 70 212

320262901135 RAKSHA KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO ANSHU DEVI Female 03-07-2011 40 30 70 213

320262903722 PRASHANT KUMAR VINOD YADAV NISHA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 27 43 70 214

320262901312 RAVI KUMAR CHHOTE LAL DAS SARITA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 18 52 70 215

320262903692 SARSWATI KUMARI VIJAY JHA SARITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 31 39 70 216

320262902046 HIMANSHU KUMAR KUMOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-02-2010 34 35 69 217

320262902310 TAMANNA KHATOON MOHAMMAD FIROJ ALI SHAMIMA KHATUN Female 19-09-2010 27 42 69 218

320262902100 ROSHNI KUMARI LATE RAMESH DAS SONI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 26 43 69 219

320262903725 RONAK KUMAR VIPIN MISTRI BABITA DEVI Male 11-10-2010 35 33 68 220

320262902347 RAJA KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA SAMOSA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 36 32 68 221

320262902140 KAJAL BHARTI MANOHAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 10-12-2012 31 37 68 222

320262903738 PRINKAY KUMARI VISHNUDEV RAM PHOOLO DEVI Female 22-11-2011 31 36 67 223

320262902038 KRISHNA KUMAR KULCHANDRA TANTI SAVITRI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 41 26 67 224

320262903159 RAKHI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR KHAN GAYATREE DEVI Female 11-07-2012 28 39 67 225

320262903575 PRITI KUMARI SIYACHARAN SAH SUGIYA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 30 37 67 226

320262902187 SUCHI KUMARI MANTU MISTRI RINKU DEVI Female 05-08-2013 32 35 67 227

320262903713 BABUL KUMAR VINOD PASWAN SANDHYA DEVI Male 08-07-2008 25 41 66 228

320262903628 RAJA KUMAR SUNIL SAH RANJANA DEVI Male 22-04-2009 27 39 66 229

320262903726 GULSHAN KUMAR VIPIN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-05-2010 33 33 66 230

320262903635 JYOTI KUMARI SUNITAR SADA MEERA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 33 33 66 231

320262901313 SHRISHTI KUMARI CHHOTE LAL SHARMA BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 232

320262903614 KAJAL KUMARI SUKUMAR MUKHIYA MINA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 39 27 66 233

320262903323 SHIVAM KUMAR KHAN RAVINDRA KUMAR KHAN KUMKUM DEVI Male 16-04-2013 29 37 66 234

320262901081 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL MUKHIYA AARTI DEVI Female 27-12-2010 32 33 65 235

320262902335 HEMANT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR DAS TUNA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 30 35 65 236

320262902186 RUCHI KUMARI MANTU MISTRI RINKU DEVI Female 20-08-2011 27 38 65 237

320262903399 LAXMI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 01-09-2011 36 29 65 238

320262903097 UDIT NARAYAN THAKUR PRADIP THAKUR ARCHANA THAKUR Male 12-12-2011 32 33 65 239
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320262903244 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAMDAS SHARMA ANJU DEVI Female 28-06-2012 33 32 65 240

320262902062 MEHAR KUMAR LAKSHMAN KUMAR KUMARI PUJA BEDI Male 07-07-2012 29 36 65 241

320262903310 SAKSHI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR PASWAN ARCHANA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 30 35 65 242

320262903231 BANO RANI RAMAN KUMAR KHAN PHOTO DEVI Female 16-12-2012 26 39 65 243

320262903396 BHARTI KUMARI SANJAY SAH ANITA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 36 28 64 244

320262902201 MD REHAN MD AFTAB SABINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 33 31 64 245

320262903027 PIYUSH KUMAR THAKUR PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR PINTU DEVI Male 03-02-2012 26 38 64 246

320262901500 MADHU KUMARI KAMESHWAR SHARMA SANJANA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 35 29 64 247

320262902040 SAGAR MISTRI KUMARJEE MISTRI MINA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 23 41 64 248

320262902264 SAPHANA KHATUN MD SHAMIM SAHANA KHATUN Female 24-05-2011 31 32 63 249

320262903626 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL MUKHIYA KIRAN DEVI Male 08-12-2011 32 31 63 250

320262903537 NISHA KUMARI SHIVNANDAN DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 30 63 251

320262903522 RINKU KUMARI SHILP KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 24 39 63 252

320262902387 HIMANSHU RAJ NAVEEN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-04-2012 32 31 63 253

320262903176 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BEBY DEVI Male 01-03-2014 31 32 63 254

320262901468 AJAY KUMAR JAY KUMAR SHARMA GULAB DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 35 62 255

320262902047 HARSH ADITYA KUNDAN KESHRI SHARMILA DEVI Male 07-08-2013 27 35 62 256

320262901477 SMRITI KUMARI JHAGARV RAM VIVEKA DEVI Female 20-03-2009 25 36 61 257

320262901062 SHIWANI KUMARI AMITESH KUMAR SINGH MADHURI SINGH Female 10-03-2013 27 34 61 258

320262902075 SATYAM KUMAR LALAN MISTRI SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-01-2011 31 29 60 259

320262901277 NEHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 20-01-2011 27 33 60 260

320262903254 PALLAVI KUMARI RAMESH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 29 31 60 261

320262901435 SUSHILA KUMARI HARI KISHOR YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 27-07-2012 29 31 60 262

320262902042 GORI KUMARI KUMOD KAMAT SUNITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 24 36 60 263

320262901223 SONALI KUMARI BHUPENDRA DAS SITA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 28 32 60 264

320262903314 NEHA KUMARI RAVI MUKHIYA FEKO DEVI Female 16-01-2008 24 35 59 265

320262902304 NISAT PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD ASLAM ALI SAFINA Female 01-01-2009 27 32 59 266

320262902204 MUSHKAN PRWEEN MD ALIMUDDIN SAKINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 22 37 59 267

320262902254 SHABRANA KHATUN MD SADDAM IBRANA KHATOON Female 11-02-2012 22 37 59 268

320262903687 KUMARI CHITRA VIDHUSHEKHAR JHA SADHANA DEVI Female 07-10-2013 32 27 59 269

320262902099 RANI KHATUN LATE MD MOTALIM SHAKILA KHATOON Female 02-12-2009 16 42 58 270

320262903360 SANU KUMAR SAH SAJAN KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 24-04-2011 20 38 58 271

320262902277 MD SOHEB MD. SANAJIR RUKSANA KHATUN Male 10-08-2012 24 34 58 272

320262903417 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJEET SAH SONI DEVI Female 05-06-2013 26 32 58 273

320262901072 PRATIBHA KUMARI ANANT KUMAR SAH LALO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 32 57 274
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320262901073 SHIVAM KUMAR ANGREJ MAHTO DEVKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 35 57 275

320262903150 RITESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 19-03-2012 26 30 56 276

320262903460 ROSHANI KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 25 31 56 277

320262902306 MOHAMMAD TAVREJ MOHAMMAD BABLU SABILA KHATUN Male 20-07-2012 34 22 56 278

320262902259 SABRIN KHATUN MD SAMIM SAHANA KHATUN Female 25-07-2012 21 35 56 279

320262903655 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUSHIL SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 29 27 56 280

320262903709 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH VINAY KUMAR SWATI DEVI Male 16-04-2013 33 23 56 281

320262902041 ANSHU KUMAR KUMOD KAMAT MILAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 29 27 56 282

320262902078 SHYAM KUMAR LALAN THAKUR LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 31 55 283

320262901469 SONI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 23-03-2011 25 30 55 284

320262902307 RAUNAK PARWEEN MOHAMMAD EZAZ NAJNI KHATUN Female 13-09-2011 24 31 55 285

320262903088 PALLVI KUMARI PRABHAS RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 24 31 55 286

320262903742 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YOGENDRA KHAN GURIYA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 23 32 55 287

320262903145 RAJA KUMAR RAHEEN YANTI MUNIYA DEVI Male 12-09-2010 20 34 54 288

320262902251 SEERAT FATMA MD RAHMATULLAH AASYA KHATOON Female 22-02-2011 15 39 54 289

320262903454 DILKHUSH KUMAR SANTOSH ROY RIBHA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 23 31 54 290

320262903143 UTTAM KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN KHAN MUNCHUN DEVI Male 02-02-2012 31 23 54 291

320262903488 ABHISEK KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH AVITA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 30 23 53 292

320262901158 SHITA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA RENU KUMAR Female 22-01-2012 24 29 53 293

320262903712 LAXMI KUMARI VINOD MISTRY RAJIYA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 30 23 53 294

320262901142 KUMARJEET KUMAR ASHISH DAL ANJU DEVI Male 22-07-2011 27 25 52 295

320262902316 BHARTI KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 15-05-2013 2 50 52 296

320262902061 KHUSHI KUMARI LAKSHMAN KAMAT SONI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 24 27 51 297

320262903152 CHANDINI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAY PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 29 51 298

320262903324 CHHAYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM RUBI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 27 24 51 299

320262902145 BABUL KUMAR MANOJ DAS BABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 17 33 50 300

320262903492 NIGAM KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2010 16 33 49 301

320262901068 RITU RAJ KUMAR AMRENDRA PRASAD
YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 20 29 49 302

320262902091 MANITA KUMARI LALIT SHARMA SAMTOLA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 32 48 303

320262902026 BINA KUMARI KISHOR MUKHIYA NANKI DEVI Female 29-06-2011 9 39 48 304

320262903525 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KESHRI RINKI DEVI Male 24-10-2011 16 32 48 305

320262901198 AMIT KUMAR BALESHWAR KAMAT BHARTI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 25 23 48 306

320262903374 BADAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 15 32 47 307

320262901488 NAITIK KUMAR KAILASH JHA NISHA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 25 22 47 308
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320262903661 BEAUTI KUMARI TUNTUN JHA PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 28 47 309

320262902308 RIFAT PRWEEN MOHAMMAD FAIYAJ RESHMI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 16 30 46 310

320262902171 SUNIL KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA RADHA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 18 28 46 311

320262903663 DILO KUMAR TUNTUN SAH RANJAN DEVI Male 02-05-2013 22 24 46 312

320262902207 MD SANAUL HODA MD ARIF HUSSAIN SAHINA KHATOON Male 03-04-2010 8 37 45 313

320262903330 MOUSAM KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV REENA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 20 25 45 314

320262902097 RAKSHA KUMARI LATE KOISHORE KUMAR NIKKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 25 45 315

320262901287 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN MISTRI SONA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 16 28 44 316

320262902030 SUNDAR KUMAR KOKO SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 24-12-2010 16 23 39 317

320262903189 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA HEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 12 27 39 318

320262902257 ZEWA KHATUN MD SAKIL NAJMA KHATUN Female 07-01-2011 14 20 34 319

320262902242 RONAK KHATUN MD MOSIM GULSHAN KHATUN Female 01-05-2009 11 18 29 320
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320262903195 RENU KUMARI RAJIB SAH RANJU DEVI Female 01-06-2011 54 79 133 1

320262903065 SATYAM GOLU PAWAN KUMAR ROUSHNI RANI Male 02-01-2012 70 62 132 2

320262902018 ARYA KUMARI KHOKHA KANT MISHRA RUBY DEVI Female 28-09-2013 76 56 132 3

320262902328 ROSHANI KUMARI MUKESH JHA JHUNA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 70 59 129 4

320262901470 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JAYAKRISHNA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 10-07-2013 65 62 127 5

320262903236 PRINCE KUMAR RAMANAND YADAV SUCHITA KUMARI Male 15-02-2014 65 61 126 6

320262903321 TARAKANT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 62 58 120 7

320262901170 KISHAN KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 54 117 8

320262903233 RASHI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR SINGH NEHA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 45 72 117 9

320262903173 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH JHA TARA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 65 52 117 10

320262903206 RUNA KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 40 75 115 11

320262903228 NITU KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR  MISTRI USHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 66 49 115 12

320262903024 ARUSHI CHAUDHARY PANKAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 04-02-2012 67 47 114 13

320262903653 MUKUL ANAND SUSHIL KUMAR SUMAN BIBHA KUMARI Male 27-12-2011 62 50 112 14

320262903164 RISHIT RANJAN THAKUR RAJEEV RANJAN THAKUR ANJANA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 57 55 112 15

320262903035 KARAN KUMAR PAPPU CHOUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 60 50 110 16

320262903246 SUDHA KUMARI RAMDULAR SAH RAJIYA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 60 50 110 17

320262903418 SONI KUMARI SANJEET SAH MIRA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 58 51 109 18

320262901171 MANSI KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SUSHMA KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 58 51 109 19

320262903691 NIDHI KUMARI VIJAY DAS MADHU DEVI Female 26-11-2011 64 44 108 20

320262902090 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALIT SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 51 107 21

320262901262 SHIVAM PRASAD BRAHAMDEV SAH ANUPAM DEVI Male 22-09-2012 53 54 107 22

320262902087 DIPANTI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR DAS LALITA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 53 54 107 23

320262903316 KOMAL KUMAR RAVIANDRA KUMAR RAVI ALPANA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 51 55 106 24

320262902377 RADHA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Female 14-08-2011 47 55 102 25

320262903333 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAVISHANKAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-03-2011 52 49 101 26

320262903412 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV ANOKHA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 54 47 101 27

320262901088 SONU KUMAR ANIL SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 19-11-2011 50 51 101 28

320262901331 MUSKAN KUMARI DEVOTTAM KUMAR
POUDDAR SONI POUDDAR Female 01-01-2012 45 56 101 29

320262903112 AKSHRA PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK SHIVANI Female 10-04-2012 56 45 101 30

320262901077 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR DAS GITA KUMARI Female 23-06-2012 61 40 101 31

320262901094 GOLU KUMAR ANIRUDH SAH GITA DEVI Male 16-09-2009 54 46 100 32

320262902168 PRAGATI KUMARI MANOJ SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 24-05-2010 50 50 100 33
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320262901284 DINKAR KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 52 100 34

320262903229 ADARSH KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR JHA SAMPANNA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 56 44 100 35

320262901049 NANDANI KUMARI AMARJEET CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 58 42 100 36

320262901439 VIKASH KUMAR HARILAL SAH JITNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 49 100 37

320262903382 AYUSH RAJ SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 11-08-2012 46 53 99 38

320262903071 KRINSHA KUMAR PAWAN SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 53 45 98 39

320262902098 KRISHN KUMAR LATE MANTUN SAH ANITA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 50 48 98 40

320262903301 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT THAKUR NIKKI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 49 48 97 41

320262901093 BHAVANI KUMARI ANIRUDH SAH GEETA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 51 45 96 42

320262901386 DIPIKA KUMARI FULKUMAR SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 49 47 96 43

320262902398 SHIVAM KUMAR NIRDHAN YADAV UTAR DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 47 94 44

320262903230 AYUSH KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR JHA SAMPANNA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 46 48 94 45

320262903052 ABHIRAJ ANAND PARMANAND PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 48 46 94 46

320262902095 RAJA BABU LALO SAH JANKI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 50 44 94 47

320262903700 VEDANSU KUMAR JAYSWAL VIJAY SANKAR JAYSWAL PRIYANKA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 44 49 93 48

320262902329 VATSAL KUMAR MUKESH JHA ROOPAM KUMARI Male 13-07-2013 48 45 93 49

320262901392 RUKAMANI KUMARI GANESH DAS PRIYANKA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 46 46 92 50

320262901361 MANKHUSH KUMAR SAH DINESH KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-05-2012 43 48 91 51

320262903063 RAJNEE KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR PRITAM DEVI Female 01-08-2012 54 37 91 52

320262901364 DIWYA KUMARI DINESH SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 46 91 53

320262901063 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AMLESH SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 01-02-2009 44 45 89 54

320262902220 MD AAKIB MD IBRAR ALAM NUSARAT PARVEEN Male 25-03-2012 41 48 89 55

320262901443 AADITYA RAJ HIRA PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 46 43 89 56

320262901357 NISHA KUMARI DILIP YADAV SHINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 39 88 57

320262903242 SANJEET SAH RAMCHANDRA SAH DURGA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 45 43 88 58

320262901328 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DEVANAND PASWAN NUTAN DEVI Male 16-03-2012 45 43 88 59

320262901274 ANSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 01-02-2013 46 42 88 60

320262902284 KRISHANA KUMAR MITHILESH CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 02-03-2013 47 41 88 61

320262903409 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 15-07-2009 40 47 87 62

320262901327 RISHU KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH LUSI KUMARI Male 24-12-2012 46 41 87 63

320262901292 ABHIMANYU KUMAR CHANDAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 39 86 64

320262902362 GITANJALI KUMARI NAND KUMAR JHA NITU DEVI Female 29-06-2011 36 50 86 65

320262903477 MITHUN KUMAR SATTAN TANTI SUNITA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 51 34 85 66

320262901190 MUKESH KUMAR BACHCHELAL SAH MANO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 36 85 67

320262901197 GAURAV KUMAR BAIJU KHIRHAR HIRA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 33 51 84 68
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320262903547 ANJANA KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 23-09-2012 47 37 84 69

320262902371 ANSHU KUMARI NANKU ROY KAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 40 43 83 70

320262902392 JYANTI KUMARI NIRAJ BHAGAT MRS. RUPAM DEVI Female 02-11-2011 45 38 83 71

320262901222 VARSHA KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PASWAN ROSHAN DEVI Female 06-05-2010 39 43 82 72

320262902295 NEHA KUMARI MITHILESH YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 41 82 73

320262902361 NANDINI KUMARI NAND KISHOR THAKUR RITU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 39 43 82 74

320262901471 SAKSHI KUMARI JAYJAY RAM SAH CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 44 38 82 75

320262902082 KANHAIYA KUMAR LALBIHARI SAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 42 81 76

320262901005 FARHANA ABDULGAFFAR SHAIKH MUSARAT JAHAN Female 01-01-2015 37 44 81 77

320262903662 PUJA KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR KHUSHABU KUMARI Female 02-04-2011 45 35 80 78

320262901318 SATYAM KUMAR CHHOTU SAH SUCHITA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 36 44 80 79

320262901391 SONI KUMARI GAJENDRA PASWAN LALO DEVI Female 02-12-2011 35 44 79 80

320262903028 SANGAM KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 35 44 79 81

320262903050 BASANT KUMAR PARAMOD KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 34 44 78 82

320262903556 GEETA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR DAS VISHAKHA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 41 36 77 83

320262901363 MANTOSH KUMAR DINESH MUKHIYA SUCHIT DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 45 77 84

320262903750 GANBHIR KUMAR YOGI PASWAN KANTI DEVI Male 20-03-2013 39 38 77 85

320262901269 SHIVAM KUMAR BUDHAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 39 37 76 86

320262903645 KARN KUMAR SURESH TANTI RANJU DEVI Male 07-10-2012 41 35 76 87

320262902049 PRAGATI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR NITU Female 16-01-2013 36 40 76 88

320262903012 ARTI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SADA GANITA DEVI Female 06-05-2010 35 40 75 89

320262901087 SONU KUMAR ANIL SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 47 75 90

320262902066 MANISHA KUMARI LAL BIHARI SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 32 43 75 91

320262903140 CHANDANI KUMARI RADHESHYAM DAS UJIYA DEVI Female 29-06-2011 32 43 75 92

320262901450 DIKSHA KASHYAP INDRAKANT JHA BHARTI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 37 38 75 93

320262903101 KANCHAN KUMARI PRAKASH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 39 75 94

320262901061 RUPAM KUMARI AMIT YADAV SIAMUL DEVI Female 09-02-2012 38 37 75 95

320262903695 HARSH KUMAR JHA VIJAY KUMAR JHA ASMITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 44 31 75 96

320262903016 PRIYANKA KUMARI PANDAV KUMAR SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 39 36 75 97

320262901146 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK DAS KAJAL KUMARI Female 28-11-2012 34 41 75 98

320262903455 KANHAIYA KUMAR SAH SANTOSH SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 40 35 75 99

320262903552 SUNDRAM KUMAR SHUBHANKAR
CHOUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Male 01-07-2012 28 46 74 100

320262901071 ANKUSH KUMAR ANANT KUMAR ROY MADHU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 29 45 74 101

320262901050 SATYAM KUMAR AMARJEET PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 31 43 74 102

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAHARSA  |  Page 17  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SAHARSA     Block: MAHISHI

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262901437 AYUSH RAJ HARIKRISHNA SAH RUPA RANI Male 18-01-2010 37 36 73 103

320262903546 SURUCHI KUMARI SHRAVAN MISTRI KUNDAN DEVI Female 16-06-2011 28 45 73 104

320262903172 KARAN KUMAR RAJESH CHAUPAL SUMELA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 33 40 73 105

320262901091 NIDHI KUMARI ANIL YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 37 36 73 106

320262902024 MUNCHUN KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR BHARTI MANI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 33 39 72 107

320262901112 RESHMA KUMARI ARJUN RAJAK SAVITRI DEVI Female 02-11-2011 36 36 72 108

320262903288 SUMIT KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SAH SABITA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 36 36 72 109

320262903289 RIYA KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 35 37 72 110

320262901300 PRATIGYAA KUMARI CHANDRABALI ROY SARITA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 31 41 72 111

320262903728 JYOTI KUMARI VIREN MALI ANU DEVI Female 05-11-2012 40 32 72 112

320262903137 SURTI PRIYA RABINDRA KUMAR SADA JYOTI DEVI Female 26-01-2011 36 35 71 113

320262902151 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 33 38 71 114

320262902121 KRITI KUMARI MAHESHWAR PRASAD
SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 40 71 115

320262903297 SONU KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN LUKHIYA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 29 42 71 116

320262903262 MANDEEP KUMAR RAMLAL SAH NILAM DEVI Male 03-12-2010 29 41 70 117

320262901303 KALYANI KUMARI CHANDRAKISHOR
CHOUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 02-01-2012 27 43 70 118

320262903331 PISIPEE KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV MANGLI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 34 36 70 119

320262901032 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI AKHILESH CHAUDHARY SENTU DEVI Female 05-01-2013 31 39 70 120

320262902023 MOHIT KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR BHARTI MANI DEVI Male 28-06-2013 34 36 70 121

320262903366 PARHLAD KUMAR SALKHU SAH RENU DEVI Male 21-09-2011 30 39 69 122

320262901296 SUMAN KUMAR CHANDRA KISHOR SAH RENU DEVI Male 26-12-2011 35 34 69 123

320262901359 GITA KUMARI DINDYAL THAKUR RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 124

320262903026 DIPIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR KAMAT SUSHMA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 30 39 69 125

320262901216 KHUSHBU KUMARI BHAVESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 10-09-2009 32 36 68 126

320262901100 SHIVANI KUMARI ANRESH KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 16-03-2010 29 39 68 127

320262903390 MAYAVATI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN RAVINA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 37 31 68 128

320262901457 PIYUSH KUMAR JAIPRAKASH ROY MUNNI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 33 35 68 129

320262902112 SHUBHAM KUMAR MADHU KANT KHAN ASHA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 32 36 68 130

320262903384 PARWATI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 08-09-2011 32 35 67 131

320262903420 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 30 37 67 132

320262902036 JYOTI KUMARI KRISHNMOHAN SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 22 45 67 133

320262902059 RAHUL KUMAR LAKHAN RAJAK BEBI DEVI Male 04-10-2012 28 39 67 134

320262902050 PRIYANKA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 29 38 67 135

320262903404 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA KANCHAN  DEVI Female 05-11-2010 30 36 66 136
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320262901060 RAJ GAURAV KUMAR AMIT YADAV SAIMUL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 29 66 137

320262901267 RUPAM KUMARI BUDHAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 36 30 66 138

320262903702 SUNIL KUMAR VIJAY SHANKAR SAH BULANTI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 33 33 66 139

320262902025 MUSKAN KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR JHA ROJI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 20 46 66 140

320262903416 SANOJ KUMAR SANJEET PASWAN PARVATI DEVI Male 10-11-2012 30 36 66 141

320262901159 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 17-10-2010 30 35 65 142

320262903540 OM KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR DAS MERA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 28 37 65 143

320262903051 NISHA KUMARI PARDESHI BIND SAKUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 35 64 144

320262903506 RAJNI KUMARI SHARVAN MUKHIYA NANKI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 24 40 64 145

320262901491 ANJALI KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 26 38 64 146

320262901498 MAYANK KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR DAS MINA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 29 35 64 147

320262902366 SUNITA KUMARI NANDKISHOR MUKHIYA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 19 44 63 148

320262902370 KRISHMA KUMARI NANDLAL MUKHIYA MIRA DEVI Female 26-10-2010 31 32 63 149

320262903736 ANCHAL KUMARI VISHNU DEV SAH HEERA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 26 37 63 150

320262903241 ARTI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAH RINA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 29 34 63 151

320262903532 MANBARAN KUMAR SHIVJI PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 09-05-2012 25 38 63 152

320262902093 HIRA KUMARI LALIT YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 25 38 63 153

320262902297 YUVRAJ KUMAR MITHLESH CHAUPAL CHANDULA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 30 33 63 154

320262902085 SAJAL KUMAR JHA LALIT JHA KRISHNA DEVI Male 25-01-2011 25 37 62 155

320262903397 KALPANA KUMARI SANJAY SAH RITA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 28 34 62 156

320262902048 NIDHI PRIYA KUNDAN KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 36 26 62 157

320262901227 NIRANJAN KUMAR BHUSHAN RAY CHANER DEVI Male 05-01-2012 25 37 62 158

320262903534 RAJA BABU SHIVJI SAH CHANDAN DEVI Male 28-01-2012 29 33 62 159

320262902045 PRITAM KUMAR KUMOD SAH ARTI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 27 35 62 160

320262903251 MANIJAR KUMAR RAMESH PARSAD MALA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 25 37 62 161

320262901404 GULSHAN KUMAR GATADHARI SAH HEMLATA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 29 33 62 162

320262903062 ANISH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR BIMLA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 24 38 62 163

320262903739 PRITAKUMARI VIVEKANAND RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 25-04-2011 28 33 61 164

320262903462 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 16-07-2012 21 39 60 165

320262902167 LAKSHAMI KUMARI MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 40 60 166

320262903572 MAUSAM KUMARI SINTU RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 31 28 59 167

320262903627 SATYNARAYAN KUMAR SUNIL RAJAK NILAM DEVI Male 01-10-2011 30 29 59 168

320262901239 ABHINATH KUMAR BINOD CHOUPAL BELI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 29 30 59 169

320262903064 SANDHYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 33 26 59 170

320262901294 SAUNDARY KUMARI CHANDESHWAR RAM LILA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 21 38 59 171
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320262901380 NIVA KUMARI FANTUS SAH MIRA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 23 35 58 172

320262901108 KARINA KUMARI ARJUN DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 28 30 58 173

320262901174 KSHMA KUMARI AZAD PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 30-06-2012 26 32 58 174

320262903367 SONI KUMARI SAMARJIT ROY BASANTI DEVI Female 02-11-2012 27 31 58 175

320262903498 PRIYAM KUMAR SHANKAR SAH BADHANI DEVI Male 12-07-2013 26 32 58 176

320262901409 MANOHAR KUMAR GHANSHYAM SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 29 56 177

320262903053 SARSAWATI KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 178

320262903616 NENA KUMARI SUMAN DAS RUBI DEVI Female 26-01-2012 25 30 55 179

320262901132 ROSHNI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR DIPAK RUPI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 13 42 55 180

320262902113 DURGANAND KUMAR RAM MADHUKANT RAM SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 30 54 181

320262903424 PRIYANSHI KUMARI SANJEEV ROY LATA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 31 23 54 182

320262903408 ARCHANA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 11-12-2010 28 25 53 183

320262901425 SHANTI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 16-12-2012 29 24 53 184

320262901345 DOLI KUMARI DIKHUSH JHA GURIYA DEVI Female 07-04-2013 20 33 53 185

320262901285 KARTIK KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SAH DEVI DEVI Male 13-02-2012 23 29 52 186

320262903467 SHRVAN KUMAR SAROJ SAH RINKU DEVI Male 17-11-2011 24 27 51 187

320262903639 SAMPAT KUMAR RAJ SURAJ PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2010 17 33 50 188

320262902044 AICHAL KUMARI KUMOD MUKHIYA KIRAN DEVI Female 14-07-2011 20 28 48 189

320262903293 SATYAM KUMAR RANJEET SHARMA NAULAKHA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 22 26 48 190

320262901024 JAY MALA RANI AJAY SAH ARTI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 18 29 47 191

320262902035 SONAKSHI KUMARI KRISHNAMOHAN DAS RUNA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 23 23 46 192

320262901173 BULBUL KUMARI AZAD PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 27-03-2011 20 26 46 193

320262902031 LAXMI KUMARI KOSHAL YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 31-01-2015 15 30 45 194

320262901196 SUREN KUMAR BAIJANATH SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 17 25 42 195

320262901458 REKHA KUMARI JATADHARI SAH HEMLATA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 14 27 41 196

320262901379 BHARTI KUMARI FAGU PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 10 30 40 197

320262902301 CHANCHAL KUMARI MITHUN CHAUPAL KAVITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 17 19 36 198

320262903491 MANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 22-12-2012 11 25 36 199

320262903686 NITIKA KUMARI VIDEO MUKHIYA SONI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 10 19 29 200

320262903006 KAJAL KUMARI OJIL MUKHIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2012 15 12 27 201

320262903149 BRAJESH KUMAR RAJ KISHOR TANTI RUBI DEBIS Male 21-01-2013 10 Absent 10 Disqualified
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320262903193 PREM BHARTI RAJESH YADAV PINKI  KUMARI Male 12-01-2012 70 87 157 1

320262903201 RONAK KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 50 80 130 2

320262903618 ANSHU KUMARI SUMAN THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 04-09-2009 69 60 129 3

320262901078 ASTHA THAKUR ANIL KUMAR THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 63 126 4

320262903689 MANOJ KUMAR VIDYANAND YADAV XXXX Male 01-01-2012 65 50 115 5

320262903475 KAUSHAL KUMAR YADAV SATNARAYAN YADAV PUNITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 56 53 109 6

320262903579 DEV RAJ DEV SOHAN RAM BABITA KUMARI Male 05-03-2014 65 44 109 7

320262901163 ALOK MISHRA ASHUTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA NIRJALA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 48 60 108 8

320262903466 ARYA KUMARI SAROJ PATHAK NISHA KUMARI Female 11-02-2013 59 49 108 9

320262901188 VISHAL KUMAR BHAGAT BABU SAHAB BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 56 47 103 10

320262901299 INDER KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 26-07-2011 59 43 102 11

320262903029 HARS RAJ PANKAJ PATHAK NANDANI PATHAK Male 23-10-2013 57 41 98 12

320262901473 BADAL KUMAR JAYKISHOR YADAV SUDHIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 47 97 13

320262901185 RAJA KUMAR BABLU SAH MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 47 96 14

320262903220 AMARJEET KUMAR RAM NARAYAN PANDIT VIBHA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 34 58 92 15

320262903449 AADESH KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO ARCHANA KUMARI Male 06-08-2012 40 51 91 16

320262902101 AYUSH KUMAR LATE TARAKANT KHAN USHA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 56 33 89 17

320262902194 KAUSHAR ALI KHAN MASOOD ALAM SHABNAM Male 05-04-2013 35 54 89 18

320262903482 PRARTHNA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR JHA PUJA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 37 50 87 19

320262902390 HIMANSHU KUMAR NILAMBER RAM RUNA KUMARI Male 03-07-2012 42 44 86 20

320262903239 NISHU KUMARI RAMBHARSH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 65 85 21

320262901401 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR GANESH YADAV BIJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 40 84 22

320262903227 AYUSHI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR  JHA BABLI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 41 39 80 23

320262903749 RAVI KISHAN PRAKASH YOGESH KUMAR VERMA PUJA VERMA Male 30-09-2012 39 41 80 24

320262901253 AMAN KUMAR BIRENDRA MISHTRI SUBHKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 46 78 25

320262901123 RAM KUMAR ARUN SAH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 37 78 26

320262903221 DILKHUSH KUMAR RAM NARAYAN SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 50 77 27

320262902229 SHAJDA KHATUN MD JAMEERUDDIN KOSHAR NISHA Female 11-02-2012 28 48 76 28

320262903715 GOPAL KUMAR VINOD SAH MANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 48 74 29

320262901266 RAMPRAKASH KUMAR BUCHAY SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 32 42 74 30

320262902114 DILKHUSH KUMAR MAHADEV DAS PARMILA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 32 41 73 31

320262902148 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BHAWANI DEVI Male 17-02-2012 33 40 73 32

320262901041 PRINCE KUMAR AMAN KUMAR PASWAN RITA KUMARI Male 12-07-2011 34 38 72 33

320262901084 SUMAN KUMAR ANIL PASWAN RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 47 71 34
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320262901387 PRITI KUMARI FULO SAH HEERA DEVI Female 11-11-2010 36 35 71 35

320262902064 KARAN KUMAR LAKSHMAN MAHTO LAKHO DEVI Male 05-12-2011 33 38 71 36

320262902265 NASRIN PARVEEN MD SHAMSHER ALAM AJIMA KHATUN Female 29-02-2012 31 40 71 37

320262901453 SAGUPTA PARVEEN IRSHAD KHAN MUSRAT KHANAM Female 10-11-2011 29 41 70 38

320262903142 ANURAG KUMAR  JHA RAGHAV KUMAR  JHA SONI DEVI Male 09-11-2012 39 31 70 39

320262902096 AMAN KUMAR LALTUN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 37 69 40

320262901206 PARMIND KUMAR BECHAN SHARMA ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 37 68 41

320262903729 BEBI KUMARI VIRENDRA DEVI PARVATI DEVI Female 08-02-2009 33 35 68 42

320262901433 ABDHESH KUMAR HARERAM YADAV SAVITRI YADAV Male 20-05-2011 29 39 68 43

320262903095 LAKSHMI KUMARI PRABHU YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 24-08-2011 28 40 68 44

320262901310 SWATANTRA KUMAR CHENNAI KUMAR PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 36 32 68 45

320262903667 ABHISHEK KUMAR UDAY RAY RINA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 34 32 66 46

320262901454 HERSITA KUMARI ISHWAR CHANDRA JHA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 06-01-2013 37 29 66 47

320262903015 VIKRAM KUMAR PALATAN PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 32 65 48

320262903541 BUDHAN KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 31 34 65 49

320262903744 LOVE KUMAR YOGENDRA MUKHIYA PUNAM DEVI Male 30-12-2012 28 37 65 50

320262903476 ANDAN KUMAR SATRUGHAN KUMAR VIMAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 40 64 51

320262902003 CHANDNI KUMARI KAMLESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 26-09-2012 31 30 61 52

320262903082 KOMAL KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 53

320262903538 FULO KUMARI SHIVNARAYAN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 29 57 54

320262903519 KUNDAN KUMAR SHATRUGHAN MISTRI REKHA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 26 31 57 55

320262902195 NEMAT PRAVEEN MASOOD ALAM SHABNAM Female 12-08-2011 6 50 56 56

320262903527 RANI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAM SONI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 22 33 55 57

320262901496 NITU KUMARI KAILASH YADAV MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 22 32 54 58

320262901400 JUHEE KUMARI GANESH YADAV NEELAM DEVI Female 08-01-2012 15 39 54 59

320262903222 ARTI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH MISHTRI SITA DEVI Female 18-03-2011 17 30 47 60

320262903375 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 20-01-2011 22 24 46 61

320262902380 RUBBY KUMARI NARESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 09-12-2012 4 37 41 62

320262902177 KALPANA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MINA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 11 28 39 63

320262903033 BHARTI KUMARI PANNALAL DEVI MAHADEVI Female 01-10-2011 10 29 39 64

320262903326 NEVAL KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2009 6 29 35 65

320262901297 SONA KUMARI CHANDRA KISHORE
YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 11 23 34 66
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320262903210 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR RAJ SONI DEVI Female 19-11-2012 63 77 140 1

320262903211 ANSHU KUMARI RAJO MEHTA PARVATI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 44 85 129 2

320262901156 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK SAH RANJU DEVI Male 18-01-2012 64 64 128 3

320262902279 NEHA PARWEEN MD.SAHIL MARIAM BEGUM Female 28-08-2011 58 64 122 4

320262903190 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR RAJESH TANTI RINKU DEVI Male 12-03-2012 61 61 122 5

320262903144 SANTOSH KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN YADAV KUNMUN DEVI Male 30-03-2013 67 55 122 6

320262902337 ANKIT RAJ MUKESH KUMAR MEHTA RUBI DEVI Male 16-12-2011 57 60 117 7

320262903336 RUDRANSH ARYA RISHIRAJ KUMAR MAUSAM KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 61 54 115 8

320262901043 ASHISH KUMAR AMAR KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 13-11-2012 60 55 115 9

320262902276 SOFIYA PARWEEN MD. SAHIL MARIAM BEGUM Female 28-08-2011 51 61 112 10

320262903637 RONAK KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 30-09-2011 47 63 110 11

320262902161 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ MUKHIYA CHANDNI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 47 52 99 12

320262901358 KOSHAL KUMAR DILISH MANDAL MINA DEVI Male 11-01-2009 49 48 97 13

320262901248 BEBI KUMARI BIPIN MEHTA BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 44 95 14

320262903607 ANSHIKA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR ANNU KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 51 44 95 15

320262903562 GAURAV KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Male 06-08-2012 42 51 93 16

320262901376 SHIV KUMAR DURGESH YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 28-09-2011 40 52 92 17

320262901326 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH PRINKA DEVI Male 18-02-2013 43 49 92 18

320262903002 LAKSHYADIP RAJ NISHANT KETU NITU KUMARI Male 10-05-2012 51 40 91 19

320262902364 SORAB KUMAR NANDAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 40 50 90 20

320262902137 PRIYA BHARTI MANJIT KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 05-07-2012 50 40 90 21

320262901398 KRISHNA MURARI GANESH SAH MANISHA DEVI Male 06-06-2011 40 47 87 22

320262901290 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH GUNJAN DEVI Female 07-12-2011 39 47 86 23

320262901256 YASH KUMAR BIRJU SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 36 48 84 24

320262902152 RUPAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 46 37 83 25

320262903352 LUSI KUMARI SADANAND YADAV MILAN DEVI Female 24-10-2011 37 45 82 26

320262903011 ADITYA RAJ OM PRAKASH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 38 42 80 27

320262903132 SWETA KUMARI PULENDRA KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 21-05-2012 38 42 80 28

320262901075 PRASHANT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RINKI NDEVI Male 15-09-2011 37 42 79 29

320262903292 HIMANSHU KUMAR RANJEET SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 07-07-2012 40 39 79 30

320262903363 PURAB KUMAR SAKALDEV SHARMA DEVYANTI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 32 46 78 31

320262903185 SANGITA KUMARI RAJESH MEHTA GUDDI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 40 38 78 32

320262903592 MANDWI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SAH BABITA KUMARI Female 27-02-2012 41 36 77 33

320262903146 KUNAL KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 30-11-2012 44 33 77 34

320262901184 HIMANSHU KUMAR BABLU RAM RINKI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 35 41 76 35
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320262902292 BANSHI KUMAR MITHILESH RAM VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 39 75 36

320262901388 SUPRIYA KUMARI GAGAN KUMAR SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 30 45 75 37

320262902130 SONALI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 34 41 75 38

320262903003 LUCKY PRIYA NISHANT KETU NITU KUMARI Female 24-07-2013 31 44 75 39

320262903578 SATYAM PRASHAR SNJEET KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 19-01-2014 33 42 75 40

320262902368 ANCHAL KUMARI NANDKISHOR YADAV GITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 30 43 73 41

320262903274 HIMANSHU KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR MALA DEVI Male 09-04-2013 32 40 72 42

320262903235 ANJALI KUMARI RAMANAND YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 03-04-2010 29 42 71 43

320262903656 SAGAR KUMAR SUSHIL YADAV RANI DEVI Male 01-04-2013 28 42 70 44

320262901151 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 33 36 69 45

320262903509 JEERA KUMARI SHARVAN SADA SARITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 32 37 69 46

320262903733 RUCHI KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV NITU DEVI Female 03-06-2011 33 35 68 47

320262903401 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 29 37 66 48

320262903699 SUCHI KUMAR VIJAY RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 05-08-2010 29 36 65 49

320262903632 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR MIRA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 35 30 65 50

320262903427 MAHI KUMARI SANJEEV SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 29 36 65 51

320262903581 SONAM KUMARI SOHIT YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 29 36 65 52

320262901031 SUHANI KUMARI AJIT SINGH ARADHANA SINGH Female 03-08-2011 40 24 64 53

320262901420 SUPRIYA KUMARI GOPAL SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 22 42 64 54

320262902104 BANDANA KUMARI LAXMAN THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 21 42 63 55

320262903487 RAJA KUMAR SHAMBHU SADA SOMNI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 26 36 62 56

320262903643 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA MANISHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 37 25 62 57

320262903018 ASTOSHNA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 05-08-2013 25 37 62 58

320262901466 PUNAM KUMARI JAY KRISHNA
CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 25 36 61 59

320262903734 SOMAN KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV NITU DEVI Male 25-07-2011 23 37 60 60

320262901189 PALLAVI KUMARI BABUANAND YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 37 58 61

320262901019 SONU KUMAR AJAY KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 11-04-2011 15 42 57 62

320262901490 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAILASH MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 24 32 56 63

320262903290 GURIYA KUMARI RANJEET RAY RANI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 14 42 56 64

320262901038 RIMJHIM KUMARI AMALESH YADAV NITU DEVI Female 23-04-2011 25 31 56 65

320262903698 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 02-10-2012 22 33 55 66

320262901099 NIDHI KUMARI ANOJ DAS ASHA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 25 28 53 67

320262903267 SANGAM KUMARI RAMSHRAN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 22-05-2011 20 33 53 68

320262902147 DHARAMVEER KUMAR MANOJ GUPTA RUBI DEVI Male 22-06-2011 15 38 53 69
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320262902196 AJIT KUMAR MASUDAN RAY SHYAMAL DEVI Male 01-01-2013 21 32 53 70

320262901485 MANEESH KUMAR JYOTI PASWAN CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 20 31 51 71

320262901128 MADHURI KUMARI ARUN YADAV SUNIT DEVI Female 07-02-2012 21 30 51 72

320262903032 RAJU KUMAR PANKAJ RAY RINKU DEVI Male 02-05-2012 18 33 51 73

320262903600 AKLESH KUMAR SUDHEER RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 12-04-2011 23 27 50 74

320262902396 ROSHNI KUMARI NIRAJ SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-11-2012 27 22 49 75

320262903318 ANURADHA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 18 29 47 76

320262901169 BADIYAL KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Male 01-07-2010 20 26 46 77

320262903339 SOMAT KUMARI ROHIT YADAV NITU KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 17 29 46 78

320262901340 DHANANJAY DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 02-03-2012 22 23 45 79

320262902076 PRIYANKA KUMARI LALAN RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 19-02-2011 5 26 31 80
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320262902288 BALLO KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 73 71 144 1

320262903347 RITA CHAUDHARI SADANAND CHAUDHARI SOSITA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 73 54 127 2

320262903232 CHIRANJIVI KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR RAMAN PUJA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 59 67 126 3

320262903549 SHUBLESH KUMAR SHRAVAN YADAV RUCHI DEVI Male 16-04-2013 65 57 122 4

320262901440 SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR HARINANDAN YADAV TARA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 64 55 119 5

320262903647 ROVINS KUMAR SURESH YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 49 106 6

320262903304 PREM KUMAR RANVIR KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 52 51 103 7

320262902178 MUKESH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV PINKO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 46 98 8

320262901012 NIDA ARA AFROJ ALAM TASRUN NISHA Female 01-01-2012 43 51 94 9

320262903665 PRIYANSHU KUMARI TUPHANI SINGH SUNITA KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 50 42 92 10

320262901193 AMIT KUMAR BADRI YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 49 89 11

320262902111 ASHISH KUMAR MADAN YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 23-03-2010 52 34 86 12

320262903020 JITESH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MAMATA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 50 31 81 13

320262902016 BABACHARAN KUMAR KEVAL YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 44 34 78 14

320262901014 RAUSHNI PARWEEN AFROZ ALAM TASRUN NISHA Female 12-05-2010 37 40 77 15

320262903414 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 37 74 16

320262901086 ADITY KUMAR ANIL RAM RENU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 37 34 71 17

320262903014 INDRAJEET KUMAR PALAT YADAV BABLI DEVI Male 26-09-2011 30 39 69 18

320262901048 ALOK KUMAR AMAR YADAV MALA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 31 38 69 19

320262902169 SAJJAN KUMAR MANOJ SAH DHANAMANTI DEVI Male 16-08-2011 28 40 68 20

320262902004 UTTAM KUMAR KANCHAN SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 35 31 66 21

320262902170 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MANOJ SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 28-06-2012 26 37 63 22

320262903701 MANISHA KUMARI VIJAY SHA RAMPULARI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 28 35 63 23

320262901413 BIKESH KUMAR GHOLAT YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2014 23 40 63 24

320262902327 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH CHOUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 31 31 62 25

320262902144 MANOHAR KUMAR MANOJ CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 41 60 26

320262902015 BITTU KUMAR KESHAV YADAV DIYA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 27 32 59 27

320262903411 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 26 33 59 28

320262903668 DIWLANSHU KUMAR UDAY YADAV MUNCHUN DEVI Male 31-08-2012 28 31 59 29

320262903558 RANJAN KUMAR SHYAM YADAV AMOL DEVI Male 24-07-2011 27 31 58 30

320262903747 AMRIT RAJ YOGENDRA YADAV MANJULA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 18 39 57 31

320262903551 RAGANI KUMARI SHRIKANT SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 36 56 32

320262902185 ANKUSH KUMAR MANTOSH  RAJAK NITU DEVI Male 17-12-2011 29 26 55 33

320262901107 ABHINASH KUMAR ARJUN CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 10-07-2012 22 32 54 34

320262901144 SUSHIL KUMAR ASHOK CHOUDHARI CHUNNI DEVI Male 05-04-2011 20 32 52 35
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320262903373 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY CHOUDHARI GIRJA DEVI Male 21-11-2010 22 29 51 36

320262903500 SONU KUMAR SHANKAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 28-01-2011 21 30 51 37

320262903030 KRITI RAJ PANKAJ RAM ANITA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 20 31 51 38

320262902057 KHUSBU KUMARI KUSHESWAR CHOUDHARI ANITA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 19 31 50 39

320262902217 MD ZULQUAR NAIN MD HASAN BIBI SHAKRA PERWEEN Male 07-03-2012 16 34 50 40

320262903080 PRIYANKA KUMARI PINTU CHOUDHARI REENA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 15 34 49 41

320262901145 AASHISH KUMAR ASHOK CHOUDHARY CHUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 20 37 42

320262902309 BUSHRA AZAMI MOHAMMAD FAROOQUE SHAHNAZ Female 05-03-2011 14 21 35 43
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320262903207 RAJNEET RAJ RAJKUMAR RAM BABITA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 70 86 156 1

320262903194 ROSHAN KUMAR RAJESH YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 30-12-2010 61 87 148 2

320262903160 PRITESH KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN NISHI KUMARI Male 16-05-2011 75 72 147 3

320262903108 NIKKI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 73 68 141 4

320262903213 KALPANA KUMARI RAJU SAH MEENA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 54 85 139 5

320262903676 PRASHANT KUMAR UMESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 03-06-2013 74 63 137 6

320262901214 AYUSH KUMAR BHAVESH KUMAR YADAV MEENA DEVI Male 21-06-2013 74 63 137 7

320262902298 SAHIL  KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 21-08-2010 68 67 135 8

320262901229 ANKIT KUMAR BHUVAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 20-01-2012 74 61 135 9

320262903362 KANHAIYA KUMAR SAJJAN YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 21-05-2011 74 60 134 10

320262903559 SHIV SAGAR KUMAR SHYAM YADAV SHIVAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 71 62 133 11

320262903707 ANU KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2014 71 62 133 12

320262903678 RAVINDRA KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV PANJAN DEVI Male 02-05-2012 72 59 131 13

320262903391 CHHOTU KUMAR SANJAY PODDAR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 70 61 131 14

320262903514 ANSHU KUMARI SHASHIDHAR ROY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 76 54 130 15

320262901122 ANUJ KUMAR ARUN SAH LAXMI DEVI Male 02-02-2011 66 59 125 16

320262902332 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 64 60 124 17

320262901395 RISHU RAJ GANESH PASWAN POONAM KUMARI Male 05-02-2013 72 52 124 18

320262901282 KUMARI PRIYANSHU PRIYA CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 69 54 123 19

320262902350 SAURAV KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR PUNITA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 63 58 121 20

320262903641 SUVENDRA KUMAR SUMAN SURENDRA KUMAR
RANJAN MADHU DEVI Male 29-10-2011 65 54 119 21

320262901314 JAYMALA KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 59 59 118 22

320262902381 AMAN KUMAR NARESH YADAV RATAN KUMARI Male 31-08-2012 72 46 118 23

320262903044 AANCHAL KUMARI PAPPU YADAV NITU DEVI Female 27-02-2012 42 74 116 24

320262901347 DHIRAJ KUMAR DILIP KAMAT BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 61 116 25

320262901315 MOHIT RAJ CHHOTELAL YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 06-10-2012 55 58 113 26

320262901066 SATYAM KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 17-04-2013 67 46 113 27

320262901104 PRINCE KUMAR ARBIND CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 60 52 112 28

320262901293 ANUPAM KUMARI CHANDAR YADAV RANJAN DEVI Female 02-01-2011 52 59 111 29

320262901344 BIBHISHAN KUMAR DHIRENDRA YADAV RUNIYA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 59 52 111 30

320262903393 SAVAN KUMAR RAM SANJAY RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 52 110 31

320262903446 ANUJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RINKI KUMARI Male 01-06-2012 61 46 107 32

320262903109 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR DEJEE KUMARI Male 17-10-2012 52 54 106 33

320262903180 KUMARI NANDNI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO SUPRITA KUMARI Female 24-11-2012 60 46 106 34
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320262903518 AMAN KUMAR SHATRUGHAN GUPTA VIBHA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 53 52 105 35

320262902053 SATYAM KUMAR KUNDAN MAHATO ANITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 61 44 105 36

320262901120 SAKSHI BHARTI ARUN RAM GANGA DEVI Female 07-08-2013 61 44 105 37

320262902174 KARUNA KUMARI MANOJ TRIPITI SINGH BULBUL DEVI Female 07-08-2010 50 54 104 38

320262903542 NUTAN KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 27-11-2011 55 49 104 39

320262903284 RAJDEEP KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 12-04-2012 57 47 104 40

320262903040 PUJA KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 08-05-2012 65 39 104 41

320262901079 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 12-03-2013 46 58 104 42

320262903386 NAVNISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SAHITA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 50 53 103 43

320262901201 SHVATI KUMARI BALRAM KUMAR MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Female 07-10-2011 54 49 103 44

320262903672 CHIRAG KUMAR UMESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 56 47 103 45

320262901103 ANSHU PRIYA ARAVIND YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 18-09-2013 56 47 103 46

320262901278 PRITAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2014 56 47 103 47

320262901430 ANJLI KUMARI HAMCHAL YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 51 51 102 48

320262902149 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 15-03-2013 51 51 102 49

320262901232 AMIKA KUMARI BIJAL KUMAR ANISHA DEVI Female 06-05-2010 53 48 101 50

320262902051 SANDHYA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR ANSHU KUMARI Female 16-12-2011 59 42 101 51

320262901332 RUPA KUMARI DEVU RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 38 101 52

320262903280 KRISHNA KUMAR RANJAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 10-07-2012 53 48 101 53

320262901137 NIDHI KUMARI ARVIND RAM RINKU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 53 47 100 54

320262902071 RAHUL KUMAR LALAN KUMAR CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 26-12-2012 59 41 100 55

320262901431 KARTIK KUMAR HANUMAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 22-03-2013 46 54 100 56

320262901281 DEVANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 27-05-2011 48 51 99 57

320262902286 AASTHA KUMARI MITHILESH JHA MADHURI JHA Female 10-09-2012 36 63 99 58

320262902022 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR KISHOR DAS KAJAL DEVI Male 04-03-2011 47 51 98 59

320262902153 SWEETY KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BHARGAV SANJU KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 56 42 98 60

320262902084 HARSH KUMAR LALESHWAR KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 52 46 98 61

320262902184 BASANT KUMAR MANRAJ YADAV KASANJAN DEVI Male 18-03-2012 50 47 97 62

320262901351 ANUSHKA RAJ DILIP KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 30-08-2012 42 55 97 63

320262903483 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 45 96 64

320262903115 ANU KUMARI PRAMOD MAHATO KALPANA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 52 43 95 65

320262902005 SATYAM KUMAR KANCHAN THAKUR KAJAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 38 94 66

320262903192 NISHI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SUMITRA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 46 48 94 67

320262903116 GOURAV KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 02-09-2011 55 38 93 68
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320262902175 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH MANOJ TRIPITI SINGH BULBUL DEVI Male 19-01-2012 41 52 93 69

320262901237 SUMAN KUMAR BINDESHWARI YADAV BINDULA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 41 52 93 70

320262903343 NAVYA SINGH ROUSHAN KUMAR SINGH DISIMPI KUMARI Female 24-03-2012 47 46 93 71

320262903089 RAJAN KUMAR PRABHASH DAS MANJU Male 01-05-2012 50 43 93 72

320262903561 SHIVAM KUMAR SHYAMAL RAJAK BEBI DEVI Male 16-05-2012 53 39 92 73

320262902079 BIKASH KUMAR LALAN YADAV MISHTU DEVI Male 27-06-2012 48 44 92 74

320262903413 PANKAJ KUMAR SANJAY YADAV INJU DEVI Male 30-03-2013 51 41 92 75

320262903602 SHIVANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 09-07-2014 49 43 92 76

320262903263 ABHINAV KUMAR RAMNANDAN PASWAN MINTI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 60 31 91 77

320262901463 MADHU KUMARI JAWAHAR SHARMA MANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 44 90 78

320262903300 PAWANI KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 57 33 90 79

320262903177 SUMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 40 49 89 80

320262903633 SAJAN KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 43 46 89 81

320262901209 AMIT KUMAR BECHU YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 37 52 89 82

320262903351 ARJUN KUMAR SADANAND YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 43 88 83

320262901406 KANHAIYA KUMAR KESHARI GHANASHYAM KESHARI RENU KESHARI Male 01-01-2012 41 47 88 84

320262903415 SHYAMSUNDAR PANDIT SANJAYPANDIT PARVATI DEVI Male 11-01-2013 47 41 88 85

320262901480 MANKHUSH KUMAR JITENDRA RAJAK TRIFUL DEVI Male 04-02-2013 43 44 87 86

320262903456 MINAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 19-02-2012 38 48 86 87

320262903528 GOLU KUMAR SHIVBHOLI YADAV RUBY KUMARI Male 22-07-2012 41 45 86 88

320262903654 ARTI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 48 38 86 89

320262902338 SUNDRAM KUMAR MISTRI MUKESH KUMAR MISTRI RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 44 85 90

320262901001 ANUSHKA KUMARI AASHUTOSH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SMITA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 41 44 85 91

320262901036 NIKKI KUMARI ALENDRA YADAV BHIVA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 46 38 84 92

320262901360 RITESH RAJ DINESH KUMAR SHASHI DEVI Male 05-08-2011 37 47 84 93

320262902123 HIMANSHU KUMAR MANELAL YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 46 38 84 94

320262902331 BYUTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR BINDUL DEVI Female 18-12-2010 43 40 83 95

320262901121 ANIMA KUMARI ARUN SAH JULI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 48 35 83 96

320262901405 HIMANSHU KUMAR JHA GENESH JHA PUSPLATA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 33 50 83 97

320262902249 HINA PRAVEEN MD NAJIM BIPIN SKINA Female 01-01-2011 43 39 82 98

320262901238 RAHUL KUMAR BINOD  RAM RUBI DEVI Male 01-03-2011 45 37 82 99

320262903036 ANJALI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 39 81 100

320262901307 SHALINI KUMARI CHANDRAMOHAN ROY SARITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 43 38 81 101

320262903740 PRIYANSU KUMAR WAKIL THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 45 36 81 102
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320262903389 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT PARWATI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 42 39 81 103

320262903305 ROHAN KUMAR RANVIR KUMAR RAJLAXMI DEVI Male 23-10-2012 40 41 81 104

320262901273 ABHINAV ANAND CHANDAN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 25-01-2013 37 44 81 105

320262903327 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA PAUDAR MUNNI DEVI Male 13-04-2013 37 44 81 106

320262903489 RAJU KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARMA RANIYA DEVI Male 03-06-2011 33 47 80 107

320262901452 DAYA KUMAR INOD MAHTO AMAR DEVI Male 09-07-2011 40 40 80 108

320262903543 ROHIT KUMAR SHIYAM RAJAK SONI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 37 43 80 109

320262903090 MUSKAN KUMARI PRABHASH KUMAR NISHU KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 39 41 80 110

320262903124 SONAM KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SITA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 34 46 80 111

320262903474 DILKHUSH KUMAR SATISH YADAV SOCHAN DEVI Male 02-02-2013 39 41 80 112

320262902117 PRITI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 37 79 113

320262903075 SUNITA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 39 40 79 114

320262903383 RAVI KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 24-09-2010 36 42 78 115

320262901134 KOMAL BHARTI ARVIND MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Female 31-03-2013 36 42 78 116

320262901418 SAKSHI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR SINGH TARA DEVI Female 09-02-2009 38 39 77 117

320262903117 ASMANTI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 40 77 118

320262903355 SATYAM KUMAR SADANAND YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 17-03-2013 43 34 77 119

320262903448 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 44 76 120

320262901377 NIKKY KUMARI ENGLISH YADAV PHULAN DEVI Female 04-04-2012 29 47 76 121

320262903666 ANJALI KUMARI UCHIT RAM SONI DEVI Female 10-01-2010 38 37 75 122

320262903478 RUPAM KUMARI SATYADEV SHARMA HIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 123

320262902397 SANNU KUMARI NIRAJAN ROY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-10-2013 41 34 75 124

320262901244 RAJ NANDAN KUMAR BINOD RAM RANJAN DEVI Male 09-08-2010 42 32 74 125

320262901161 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV SIYA DEVI Male 20-03-2014 30 44 74 126

320262903470 SAURAV KUMAR SATISH KUMAR PINKU DEVI Male 23-07-2012 31 42 73 127

320262903218 PRAVESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Male 02-08-2012 36 37 73 128

320262903345 PIYUSH RAJ RUPESH KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 32 41 73 129

320262902340 RITIK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ROY KANCHAN DEVI Male 15-02-2012 42 30 72 130

320262903356 SONU KUMAR SAHADEO TANTI LALITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 35 37 72 131

320262903573 KHUSHI KUMARI SINTU SUTIHAR SINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 39 72 132

320262903453 DILKHUSH KUMAR SANTOSH RAM SUCHITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 33 38 71 133

320262903622 SWATI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR TARA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 31 40 71 134

320262901325 NISHU PRIYA DEEPAK KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 32 38 70 135

320262901308 RITA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR PASWAN GORI DEVI Female 11-10-2011 32 38 70 136
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320262901481 GORAV KUMAR JITENDRA TANTI SAVITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 31 39 70 137

320262903046 REKHA KUMARI PAPPU YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Female 03-02-2012 41 29 70 138

320262903648 ANJALI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 30-07-2012 36 34 70 139

320262903031 MANNU KUMARI PANKAJ RAM RANJAN DEVI Female 30-08-2012 41 29 70 140

320262902027 ABHISHEK KUMAR KISHOR SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Male 09-08-2013 31 39 70 141

320262903623 SWETA RANI SUNIL KUMAR RAM BEBI KUMARI Female 16-12-2010 39 30 69 142

320262901013 AJHAR ALAM AFROZ ALAM MEHRUN NISHA Male 29-03-2011 31 38 69 143

320262902124 KRISHNA KUMAR MANGEN YADAV BINDUL DEVI Male 03-04-2012 28 41 69 144

320262902126 SATYAM SINGH MANIBHUSHAN SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 25-01-2013 29 40 69 145

320262903659 MADHU KUMARI TAPESHWAR KUMAR ROY MAMTA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 34 35 69 146

320262903130 DOLAT KUMAR PREMLAL YADAV DEJI DEVI Male 01-09-2006 37 31 68 147

320262903737 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR VISHNU KAMAT MANORMA DEVI Male 18-03-2009 40 28 68 148

320262903568 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SIKANDRA MISTRI RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 28-02-2011 27 41 68 149

320262901492 KALPANA KUMARI KAILASH RAM MANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2013 28 40 68 150

320262901346 CHANDA KUMARI DILIP KAMAT RUBY DEVI Female 11-09-2012 35 32 67 151

320262903644 RITU RANJAN SURESH MISHRA CHUNNI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 34 33 67 152

320262901154 NANDNI KUMARI ASHOK RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 31 35 66 153

320262902357 KRISHNA KUMAR MUNNA MUKHIYA CHINA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 36 30 66 154

320262902135 NANDANI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 43 66 155

320262903338 GUNJAN  KUMARI ROHIT YADAV RAVINA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 27 39 66 156

320262903582 SARITA KUMARI SOMAN BHAGAT SONI DEVI Female 09-12-2012 33 32 65 157

320262902157 BANDANA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAM MANJU DEVI Female 20-06-2009 27 37 64 158

320262902247 MD SHADAB ALAM MD MUSTAK ALAM RUBINA PRABIN Male 06-10-2011 35 29 64 159

320262903021 PIYUSH RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 29 35 64 160

320262903264 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAMNANDAN YADAV PARMILA DEVI Male 08-04-2010 35 28 63 161

320262903353 MONIKA KUMARI SADANAND YADAV RITA  DEVI Female 12-11-2012 31 32 63 162

320262903128 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAVIN RAJAK BHARTI DEVI Male 03-02-2013 28 35 63 163

320262901046 JYOTI KUMARI AMAR SAH NITU DEVI Female 25-03-2011 30 32 62 164

320262903178 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR JHA MINU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 165

320262901320 ANSHU PRIYA DAYANAND KUMAR YADAV BEBY DEVI Female 16-02-2012 30 31 61 166

320262903574 NILU KUMARI SIYA CHARAN GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 19 41 60 167

320262903577 ARADHANA KUMARI SIYARAM YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 27 33 60 168

320262903548 ARYAN KUMAR SHRAVAN SAH MALA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 28 31 59 169

320262901494 RAJEEV KUMAR KAILASH TANTI SAVIYA DEVI Male 05-02-2011 32 27 59 170

320262903560 BHARTI KUMARI SHYAMAL PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 33 58 171
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320262902369 BABUL KUMAR NANDKISHOR YADAV SAVITREE DEVI Male 10-12-2012 31 27 58 172

320262902088 SRISTI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR JHA RAKHI DEVI Female 15-04-2013 29 29 58 173

320262901028 HANSRAJ KUMAR AJIT KUMAR AMAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 24 33 57 174

320262903681 SOHANI KUMARI VANDELAL PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 25 32 57 175

320262903674 KOMAL KUMARI UMESH THAKUR NIKKI DEVI Female 27-09-2010 24 32 56 176

320262903671 KRISHNA KUMAR UMESH MAHTO FULO DEVI Male 11-08-2012 25 30 55 177

320262902142 SONU KUMAR MANOJ  RAM MANJU DEVI Male 05-10-2010 32 22 54 178

320262901475 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAYSHANKAR KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 09-06-2014 23 31 54 179

320262903319 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 20 33 53 180

320262903584 SURAJ KUMAR SONELAL PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 25 28 53 181

320262903587 GUDI KUMARI SUBENDRA YADAV MAMATA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 26 27 53 182

320262902115 RAJESH KUMAR MAHADEV YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-04-2011 15 37 52 183

320262903285 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR JHA CHANDAN DEVI Female 01-10-2012 21 31 52 184

320262903530 BABUL KUMAR SHIVENDRA YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 27 25 52 185

320262901178 LAXMI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 24 27 51 186

320262901385 CHAHAT KUMARI FULKANT MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 21 30 51 187

320262902108 ANANYA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR JHA LAXMI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 13 37 50 188

320262903085 AKASH KUMAR PINTU SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 25-08-2013 22 27 49 189

320262902239 MD AJIM MD MANJUR GULSHAN KHATUN Male 04-10-2010 18 30 48 190

320262903457 RASHMI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SONI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 17 31 48 191

320262902146 DARZEN KUMAR MANOJ DAS ANITA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 27 21 48 192

320262901202 ANSHU KUMARI BAM YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 15-10-2010 21 26 47 193

320262903151 VISHAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM RANJU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 22 25 47 194

320262903271 AVNISH KUMAR RANDHIR THAKUR KUNDAN DEVI Male 31-07-2012 19 26 45 195

320262903125 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRAMUKH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 18 23 41 196

320262903620 RANJESH KUMAR SUNDAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 02-05-2010 18 21 39 197

320262901143 SACHIN KUMAR ASHOK BHAGAT CHANDIKA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 16 22 38 198

320262903272 UMANG KUMAR RAJ RANDHIR THAKUR KUNDAN DEVI Male 31-10-2010 13 21 34 199

320262903555 SHIVANI KUMARI SHYAM PANDIT SANJU DEVI Female 25-12-2013 19 14 33 200

320262902017 ASHMIT KUMARI KHARIDAN RAM LALITA DEVI Female 05-02-2009 7 25 32 201
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320262903354 PRINCE KUMAR SADANAND YADAV LAKHIYA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 83 66 149 1

320262902318 NITISH KUMAR MONAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 15-10-2011 73 63 136 2

320262903394 SUMAN RAJ SANJAY RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 18-06-2012 73 56 129 3

320262903256 MANORANJAN KUMAR RAMESH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 06-03-2012 65 62 127 4

320262903605 SANGAM KUMARI SUDHIR YADAV RANJAN DEVI Female 29-08-2011 64 61 125 5

320262902322 SHREYA RAJ MRITYUNJAY KUMAR
MONA NAITRIKA RAJ Female 10-04-2011 64 60 124 6

320262903166 PRINCE KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MERRA KUMARI Male 09-07-2011 62 61 123 7

320262901026 SATYAM KUMAR AJAY YADAV KANCHAN KUMARI Male 18-07-2013 63 59 122 8

320262902305 MD MASUM MOHAMMAD AVAS NAGINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 57 63 120 9

320262902070 HIMANSHU  RAJ LALAN KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 05-03-2012 60 60 120 10

320262901092 SURUCHI KUMARI ANIL YADAV SONI DEVI Female 18-09-2011 63 55 118 11

320262903048 VIKAS KUMAR PAPPU YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 54 64 118 12

320262903348 AAKASH KUMAR SADANAND MAHTO BIMALA DEVI Male 09-01-2011 62 54 116 13

320262901228 AKHILESH KUMAR BHUSHAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 60 56 116 14

320262903155 BIBHU KUMAR RAJA KUMAR SARAN RUPA KUMARI Male 25-02-2011 65 51 116 15

320262903706 JITENDRA KUMAR VIKASH YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 66 50 116 16

320262903013 SHIVANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 62 54 116 17

320262901372 KRISHNA KUMAR DIPNARAYAN YADAV BHDHANI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 58 57 115 18

320262903320 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 22-07-2012 60 55 115 19

320262903087 RAJ KUMAR PINTU SAH MANJU DEVI Male 25-12-2011 59 55 114 20

320262903743 PUSHPA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 67 47 114 21

320262903387 SAURABH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV VIDYA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 58 55 113 22

320262901484 VIVEK KUMAR JUGESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 57 112 23

320262901464 ANKIT KUMAR JAWAHAR YADAV RENU DEVI Male 04-12-2012 57 54 111 24

320262902386 ASMIT KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR NAVEEN GUDIA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 53 54 107 25

320262901323 AAYUSH RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR SADHANA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 53 54 107 26

320262901306 SAJAN KUMAR CHANDRAKISHOR YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 52 54 106 27

320262902188 MANSHU KUMAR MANTU RAM RANJAN DEVI Male 15-01-2011 59 47 106 28

320262903434 SANTOSHI KUMARI SANOJ PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 56 50 106 29

320262901291 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDAN SHARMA AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 57 105 30

320262902312 ERASAD MOHAMMAD HASMUL VIVI RASIDA Male 15-10-2011 53 52 105 31

320262902253 MD RIYAZ AHMAD MD RAZEE AHMAD SAMA PRAVEEN Male 14-08-2012 53 52 105 32

320262901254 SHIVAM KUMAR BIRENDRA MISTRI SUSHMA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 59 46 105 33

320262903438 SANGAM PRIYA SANTOSH JHA PUJA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 53 50 103 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAHARSA  |  Page 34  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SAHARSA     Block: SAUR BAZAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320262903072 SUSANT KUMAR PAWAN SAH RANJAN DEVI Male 14-10-2011 57 46 103 35

320262901052 ANOJ KUMAR AMARLAL SAH ANITA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 61 42 103 36

320262903440 KARAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 46 56 102 37

320262902287 ASHU KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 32 70 102 38

320262902289 JYOTI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR JAYAMALA DEVI Female 15-05-2010 50 50 100 39

320262902363 KAJAL KUMARI NANDAN BHAGAT SARITA KUMARI Female 03-11-2011 50 49 99 40

320262903313 AMARJEET KUMAR RAVI  YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 45 54 99 41

320262901065 KHUSHBU  KUMARI AMOD YADAV BABY DEVI Female 13-05-2010 47 51 98 42

320262903120 HIMANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 46 97 43

320262901423 ABHINANDAN KUMAR GOURAV PANDIT TUNIYA DEVI Male 04-02-2010 48 48 96 44

320262901111 ANJALI KUMARI ARJUN MEHTA GURIYA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 49 47 96 45

320262903669 SHIVAM KUMAR UDAY YADAV SATI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 60 36 96 46

320262901330 RAJJI KUMARI DEVENDRA MANDAL NIRMAL DEVI Female 22-05-2010 42 53 95 47

320262901397 AJAY KUMAR GANESH SAH SUCHO DEVI Male 02-03-2011 43 52 95 48

320262901349 AARUSHI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 47 48 95 49

320262903595 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUBODH SAH NIKKU DEVI Male 13-12-2012 49 46 95 50

320262901247 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR
PUSHPAM BIPIN BIHARI BABITA KUMARI Male 30-06-2013 42 53 95 51

320262901288 ANMOL KUMAR CHANDAN PANDIT MINA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 54 40 94 52

320262901218 SAKSHI PRIYA BHAVESH YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 53 40 93 53

320262903049 PIRYANKA KUMARI PAPU SAH SUJITA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 45 48 93 54

320262902330 AADARSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 29-03-2012 47 46 93 55

320262902311 AFREEN PRAVIN MOHAMMAD GULJAR ASMIN KHATUN Female 05-04-2012 45 48 93 56

320262901118 SUNDRAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV SUBI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 40 53 93 57

320262901098 SHIKHA KUMARI ANMOL YADAV KALYANI DEVI Female 12-11-2012 52 41 93 58

320262902376 BIBEK KUMAR NARAYAN YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 43 92 59

320262901350 SWARTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 46 46 92 60

320262903520 CHANCHAL BHARTI SHATRUGHAN PANDIT RENU BHARTI Female 16-02-2013 44 48 92 61

320262902180 RANJAN KUMARI MANOJ YADAV RITA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 46 45 91 62

320262901076 PUNAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 38 91 63

320262901257 RAVIN KUMAR CHAUPAL BOKU SHARMA GULBIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 48 91 64

320262903533 PUJA KUMARI SHIVJI SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 33 91 65

320262903410 KRANTI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 41 49 90 66

320262903398 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY SAH SABITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 43 47 90 67

320262902354 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Male 18-04-2013 43 47 90 68
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320262901095 AMRIT KUMAR ANISH KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 11-09-2011 48 41 89 69

320262901034 AYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH MANDAL RUBI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 49 40 89 70

320262902375 SAKSHI KUMARI NARAYAN SAH POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 44 89 71

320262902077 CHANDANI KUMARI LALAN SHARMA RENU SHARMA Female 09-09-2012 52 37 89 72

320262903135 RESHAM KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 02-03-2013 40 49 89 73

320262903724 SANJIT KUMAR VINOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 43 45 88 74

320262903056 SONAM KUMARI PARMOD SAH USHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 45 43 88 75

320262902138 ANKIT KUMAR MANOHAR KUMAR NISHA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 46 41 87 76

320262903154 PRITI PRIYA RAJ KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 29-11-2010 46 41 87 77

320262903444 VIMAL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 19-01-2012 36 51 87 78

320262901022 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AJAY PRASAD YADAV CHANDRKALA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 45 42 87 79

320262901390 SAKSHI KUMARI GAJENDRA KUMAR NEHA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 43 44 87 80

320262901249 RUCHI KUMARI BIPIN MISTRI MANNU DEVI Female 08-06-2013 52 35 87 81

320262903603 SUMAN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 12-01-2010 39 47 86 82

320262903429 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR RATAN MALA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 47 39 86 83

320262903694 BANDANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 25-07-2011 43 43 86 84

320262903370 ROHINI KUMARI SANDEEP SAH RANI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 44 41 85 85

320262901461 RAVIKANT KUMAR JAWAHAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 44 40 84 86

320262901233 SUSMITA KUMARI BIJAL YADAV MINA DEVI Female 21-02-2011 43 40 83 87

320262903119 BHAVANI KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA KOSIKA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 38 45 83 88

320262902083 AMARDEEP KUMAR LALCHAN YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 31 52 83 89

320262902156 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT AMBHA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 36 47 83 90

320262903342 RISHIKA KUMARI ROSHAN KUMAR JHA SAPNA JHA Female 05-09-2012 40 43 83 91

320262901448 VISHNU KUMARI INDRABHUSHAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 05-12-2012 45 38 83 92

320262901334 KRISHANA KUMAR DHANVIR SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 47 82 93

320262901011 ASHVANI RAJ ADITYA KUMAR DEJI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 38 44 82 94

320262903433 PRIYAM KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 41 82 95

320262903259 RUPAM KUMARI RAMGANESH DAS URMILA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 40 42 82 96

320262903107 MAYANK KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 42 40 82 97

320262903606 PREM RAJ SUMAN SUDIN KUMAR SUMAN DEZY KUMARI Male 20-07-2012 35 47 82 98

320262903153 BABUL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 46 81 99

320262902074 KUMKUM KUMARI LALAN MANDAL RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 36 81 100

320262903723 RESHAM KUMARI VINOD YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 44 81 101

320262903443 SUPRITI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR KARUNA KUMARI Female 10-03-2012 39 42 81 102

320262902367 VIKASH KUMAR NANDKISHOR PANDIT PUNITA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 40 41 81 103
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320262901429 JULI KUMARI GURUDEV KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 39 42 81 104

320262903357 ROSHAN SAHDEV SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 38 43 81 105

320262903564 LUSI KUMARI SIJENDRA YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 09-11-2009 32 48 80 106

320262903439 DIPIKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 08-04-2011 39 41 80 107

320262903337 PUNITA KUMARI ROHIT PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-09-2011 38 42 80 108

320262901268 DILKHUSH KUMAR BUDHAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 42 38 80 109

320262903494 SHIVAM KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 45 80 110

320262901203 VISHAL KUMAR BANTI KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 35 80 111

320262902281 RAHIMA MD.TASLIM SAIRUL KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 22 57 79 112

320262903486 RAJA RAM SHAMBHU RAM MINA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 32 47 79 113

320262903019 BIGYANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 42 37 79 114

320262903664 LAKSHMI KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV GUNJAN DEVI Female 01-05-2012 44 35 79 115

320262901343 DIKSHA WATI DHIRENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-07-2012 38 41 79 116

320262903371 MUSKAN KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 21-12-2012 45 34 79 117

320262901255 NANDANI KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 45 78 118

320262902379 RAVI SHAKHER KUMAR NARESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 41 78 119

320262903550 SHIVANI BHARTI SHRIKANT SAH MALA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 42 36 78 120

320262903608 GAUTAM KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR YADAV SONIYA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 41 37 78 121

320262901460 SAKSHI KUMARI JAWAHAR BHAGAT MANJU KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 40 38 78 122

320262903181 SATYAM KUMAR RAM RAJESH KUMAR RAM VINA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 30 47 77 123

320262901451 LADLI KUMARI INGALISH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 18-08-2012 46 31 77 124

320262903282 PALAK RANJEET GUPTA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 38 39 77 125

320262903419 NAVIN KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 41 36 77 126

320262903245 PRINCE KUMAR RAMDEV MEHTA NEELAM DEVI Male 21-12-2014 37 40 77 127

320262903158 DIKSHA RANI RAJEEV KUMAR MONIKA RANI Female 09-06-2010 36 40 76 128

320262903183 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RANJAN ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 37 76 129

320262902378 SWEETY KUMARI NARESH MEHTA ANOKHA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 37 39 76 130

320262903458 AKASH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA BABEETA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 40 36 76 131

320262903068 BALAJI PAWAN KUMAR JHA KHUSSHBU KUMARI Male 09-12-2012 42 34 76 132

320262903182 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RANJAN RANJANA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 37 39 76 133

320262903110 SUNIDHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SANJUL DEVI Female 12-08-2011 34 41 75 134

320262903636 RADHIKA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 33 41 74 135

320262903093 RANJITA KUMARI PRABHU SHARMA DHANESHWARI DEVI Female 04-07-2011 39 35 74 136

320262901242 DINBANDHU KUMAR BINOD KUMAR YADAV SANJANA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 42 32 74 137

320262901205 NITISH KUMAR BECHAN SAH TUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 40 74 138
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320262903295 SAKSHI RANJIT MISTRI NANAKI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 40 34 74 139

320262902063 SUPRIYA KUMARI LAKSHMAN KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 12-12-2013 31 43 74 140

320262902181 SANTOSH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV ABHA DEVI Male 17-10-2009 22 51 73 141

320262901221 UJALA KUMARI BHUDEV YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 04-05-2010 35 38 73 142

320262903276 NANDANI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA PUJA DEVI Female 22-09-2010 37 36 73 143

320262902355 SUPRIYA SINGH MUNNA KUMAR SINGH SITA Female 15-03-2012 33 40 73 144

320262903591 KRISHNA KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 01-09-2013 37 36 73 145

320262901155 ANSHU MALA ASHOK SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 43 29 72 146

320262901186 SATYAM KUMAR BABLU SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 31 41 72 147

320262901030 GAUTAM RAJ AJIT SINGH BINDI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 41 31 72 148

320262903425 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJEEV SAH SONI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 30 42 72 149

320262903069 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV GURIYA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 37 35 72 150

320262903335 RESHAM KUMARI RINKU KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 30 42 72 151

320262901009 GITA KUMARI ABHIRAN YADAV SULEKHA  DEVI Female 23-12-2010 35 36 71 152

320262901428 KARUNA KUMARI GURCHUN SAH SARITA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 35 36 71 153

320262903426 SWEETI KUMARI SANJEEV SAH MEENA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 37 34 71 154

320262903727 NISHA KUMARI VIPIN YADAV RANI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 37 34 71 155

320262903005 MAHI KUMARI NITIN KUMAR SINGH NEHA SINGH Female 04-09-2013 27 44 71 156

320262901436 PRINCE KUMAR HARIBALB SAH LALO DEVI Male 14-07-2008 34 36 70 157

320262903511 TANNU BHARTI SHASHI KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 27-06-2012 30 40 70 158

320262901127 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN YADAV INKU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 27 43 70 159

320262903594 LAXMI KUMARI SUBODH PASWAN VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 43 69 160

320262902192 RAM KUMAR MANTUN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 31 38 69 161

320262903092 CHANDRABHANU KUMAR PRABHU RAM KAJAL DEVI Male 08-06-2011 32 37 69 162

320262903646 KALPNA KUMARI SURESH YADAV MEERA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 36 33 69 163

320262901354 ASAMITA KUMARI DILIP RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 44 69 164

320262902388 SURAJ KUMAR NAWAL KISHORE YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2013 32 37 69 165

320262901172 LAKSHMAN KUMAR AVIRAN YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-10-2007 24 44 68 166

320262903165 NITU KUMARI RAJEEV YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 25-10-2011 30 38 68 167

320262903175 AMBIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 36 32 68 168

320262901211 ANSHU KUMARI BHAGESHWAR YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 34 34 68 169

320262903325 ARTI KUMARI RAVINDRA MALAKAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 30 38 68 170

320262903250 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV ANUSHTHA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 30 38 68 171

320262903610 MANISH KUMAR SUKAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2012 34 34 68 172

320262903055 SHWETA KUMARI PARMOD SAH RINKU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 28 40 68 173
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320262903094 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRABHU YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 18-07-2011 31 36 67 174

320262901422 SNEHA KUMARI GOPAL YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 04-07-2012 36 31 67 175

320262903131 CHAITANSHI MISHRA PRINCE KUNDAN MISHRA NISHA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 28 39 67 176

320262901260 CHHOTI KUMARI BOTAL RAM CHANDIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 40 66 177

320262902032 SUDHA KUMARI KRISHNA KISHOR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 25 41 66 178

320262901373 JULI KUMARI DOMI VYADA TIRKUL DEVI Female 23-08-2011 27 39 66 179

320262901342 NANDANI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KAMAT TEMPU DEVI Female 05-10-2011 33 33 66 180

320262901212 PARSHANT KUMAR BHAGWAT SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 32 34 66 181

320262901479 PUJA KUMARI JITENDRA BHAGAT MIRA DEVI Female 24-10-2010 32 33 65 182

320262902372 SURAJ KUMAR NARAYAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 26-02-2011 28 37 65 183

320262902365 CHANDRAKALA KUMARI NANDELAL SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 22 43 65 184

320262903521 AKHILESH KUMAR SHELENDRA YADAV SOBHA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 32 33 65 185

320262902052 SHIVANI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR JHA KHUSHBUBDEVI Female 08-11-2012 27 38 65 186

320262903621 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUCHITA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 32 33 65 187

320262902255 MD. SADIK MD SADRE ALAM SHAHNAZ KHATUN Male 12-12-2013 32 33 65 188

320262903497 KARTIK KUMAR SHANKAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-12-2009 27 37 64 189

320262901017 FRESH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 06-01-2011 33 31 64 190

320262903629 ABHILASHA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA CHANDNI DEVI Female 08-02-2011 28 36 64 191

320262902129 SATYAM KUMAR MANISH KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 19-10-2011 31 33 64 192

320262901230 JUHI KUMARI BIBHASH KUMAR MAMATA Female 30-11-2011 26 38 64 193

320262901241 ARCHANA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR YADAV SANJAN DEVI Female 08-01-2012 28 36 64 194

320262903023 SATYAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 28 36 64 195

320262901304 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDRAKISHOR RAM MANJU DEVI Male 12-06-2014 30 34 64 196

320262901113 CHANDA KUMARI ARJUN RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 30 63 197

320262901399 AMIT KUMAR GANESH YADAV BINA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 28 35 63 198

320262903650 PARVATI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 33 29 62 199

320262903529 NANDANI KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA KAMT RUBI DEVI Female 16-08-2010 34 27 61 200

320262903679 ABHISHEK KUMAR VAKIL KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 23 38 61 201

320262902190 MUSKAN BHARTI MANTUN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 24-09-2011 26 35 61 202

320262902105 VIVEK KUMAR LAXMAN YADAV NEETU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 22 39 61 203

320262902211 MD KASHIM MD ATABUL KAUSHAR KHATUN Male 15-08-2012 24 37 61 204

320262902262 MD TANWIR MD SHAMIM JALIKHA KHATUN Male 02-09-2010 29 31 60 205

320262902020 AJIT KUMAR KISHAN CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 30 30 60 206

320262902323 ANAND KUMAR MRITYUNJAY YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 33 60 207

320262901140 KARAN KUMAR ARVIND YADAV VINA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 26 34 60 208
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320262903735 SURYANSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 13-01-2013 22 38 60 209

320262903007 SAWAN KUMAR OM KUMAR PATEL ANITA DEVI Male 29-05-2013 22 38 60 210

320262902324 INTHEKHAB ALAM MUJAHIR ALAM SANJIDA KHATUN Male 17-05-2010 28 31 59 211

320262901138 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ARVIND SAH MEERA DEVI Female 23-10-2010 36 22 58 212

320262902116 CHIRAG KUMAR MAHENDRA PASWAN HEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 11 47 58 213

320262903385 RISHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 28 30 58 214

320262901384 MISHA KUMARI FULESHWAR SAH RANI DEVI Female 12-01-2012 25 33 58 215

320262901057 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MAHTO RAMBHA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 28 30 58 216

320262901133 SONALI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Female 02-02-2014 23 35 58 217

320262902139 RIYA BHARTI KUMARI MANOHAR SAH MALA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 25 31 56 218

320262901487 MANKHUSH KUMAR K K MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 30 25 55 219

320262903039 SURUCHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 23-09-2011 30 25 55 220

320262902197 NIRASHA KUMARI MASUDAN SAH GITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 22 33 55 221

320262903512 PRIYA RAJ SHASHI RANJAN SINGH PUTUL DEVI Female 06-02-2013 27 28 55 222

320262903625 DIPALI KUMARI SUNIL MONDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 21 32 53 223

320262903683 RAJ KUMARI VARUN MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 24 29 53 224

320262903690 ADITYA KUMAR VIDYNAND RAM RINKU DEVI Male 14-07-2012 21 31 52 225

320262902054 PREMLATA KUMARI KUNDAN SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-03-2010 18 33 51 226

320262902055 PIRITI KUMARI KUPESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 24-10-2012 8 37 45 227

320262902353 SWATI KUMARI MUKESH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 04-08-2012 21 23 44 228

320262903106 GOLU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR ANJU DEVI Male 15-03-2013 15 29 44 229

320262901289 RUPAM KUMARI CHANDAN RAM BEBI DEVI Female 07-06-2010 19 24 43 230

320262901179 RAJRANI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 07-07-2012 14 29 43 231

320262901426 SANKET KUMAR GUDDU MEHTA SONI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 20 23 43 232

320262901219 SACHIN KUMAR BHAWESH PASWAN SHIROMANI DEVI Male 05-08-2012 20 22 42 233

320262902258 MD TANBIR MD SAKUR TAGI KHATUN Male 02-03-2011 13 27 40 234

320262902218 TABSASUM PRAVEEN MD HASIM JARINA KHATUN Female 28-03-2011 12 28 40 235

320262901263 RINA KUMARI BRAHMDEV KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-09-2011 34 Absent 34 Disqualified
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320262903203 RAVISHANKAR  KUMAR RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 81 138 1

320262903523 GOPAL KUMAR SHIV NANDAN YADAV RANJNA Male 25-11-2011 79 54 133 2

320262902189 RAKESH KUMAR MANTU SAH CHANDRACALA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 78 54 132 3

320262902394 HIMANSHU KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA SHOBHA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 66 60 126 4

320262903167 VIKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 71 52 123 5

320262903306 BIKRAM KUMAR RANVIR YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 53 116 6

320262903536 RUCHI KUMARI SHIVNANDAN BADHAI PAVAN DEVI Female 23-11-2012 66 48 114 7

320262901394 SUNNY KUMAR GANESH KAMATI RINKY DEVI Male 07-05-2011 53 55 108 8

320262901191 LAXMI KUMARI BADRI SAH GITA DEVI Female 10-06-2010 59 45 104 9

320262903202 SATISH KUMAR RAJKUMAR BADHAI PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 28 76 104 10

320262902141 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOHAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 48 103 11

320262903043 PIMPAL KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 58 45 103 12

320262902395 SUDHANSHU KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-12-2013 43 60 103 13

320262903253 SHRISTI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD KESHRI DEEPPRABHA Female 06-08-2013 55 46 101 14

320262902232 SAMA PARWEEN MD KALAM GULSHAN PRWEEN Female 10-02-2011 52 48 100 15

320262903104 ANKIT KUMAR PRAMANAND YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 42 99 16

320262901348 ANSHU PRIYA DILIP KESHRI KANCHAN DEVI Female 27-04-2011 54 45 99 17

320262903308 NISHANT SWAMI RATAN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 09-05-2012 54 45 99 18

320262903565 AMRIT RAJ SIKANDAR KUMAR DAIZY KUMARI Male 06-10-2012 42 56 98 19

320262901006 RITU RAJ ABHAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 25-04-2012 39 58 97 20

320262902109 SONI KUMARI MADAN MOHAN SAH MANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 44 97 21

320262901356 BABUL KUMAR DILIP YADAV INDU DEVI Male 30-11-2012 52 44 96 22

320262901207 RIYA KUMARI BECHAN SHARMA MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 48 94 23

320262902065 BITTU KUMAR LAKSHMAN YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 47 46 93 24

320262903344 SONAL KUMARI RUDAL SHARMA NUNUDAYA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 47 45 92 25

320262903147 RADHIKA SINGH RAHUL KUMAR PRITI KUMARI SINGH Female 24-05-2012 47 45 92 26

320262901353 NIGAM KUMARI DILIP PODDAR SUDHA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 47 44 91 27

320262901117 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR THAKUR ANJANI DEVI Male 14-10-2010 42 47 89 28

320262901283 VAIBHVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KESHRI PARMILA DEVI Female 15-03-2010 48 40 88 29

320262901003 PAKIJA PERWEEN ABDUL MANNAN MARIYAM NAZ Female 15-06-2012 38 49 87 30

320262902221 MD YUSUF MD IMRAN ALAM BIBI ANJUM Male 11-06-2009 42 44 86 31

320262901444 MD NOMAN HAYAT IMRAN HAYAT NIGAR FATIMA Male 31-12-2012 52 34 86 32

320262903392 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY RAJAK MILAN DEVI Female 07-02-2012 47 38 85 33

320262901035 ANKIT KUMAR AKLESH SAH SAVATRI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 50 35 85 34

320262903358 ABU JAID SAIYAD BIBI YASMIN Male 14-04-2013 45 40 85 35
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320262902118 AYUSHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 15-03-2010 44 40 84 36

320262903191 KARANJIT KUMAR RAJESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 34 50 84 37

320262903716 SANJEET KUMAR VINOD SAH SABITA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 39 45 84 38

320262902325 AJEET KUMAR MUKESH BADHAI NITU DEVI Male 04-11-2011 47 36 83 39

320262902241 SIRAT PARWEEN MD MOHASIN GUDIYA KHATUN Female 11-01-2012 36 47 83 40

320262903601 ANKIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 15-08-2012 34 48 82 41

320262901298 SANJEET KUMAR CHANDRA KUMAR YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 08-03-2011 39 42 81 42

320262903721 MNISHA KUMARI VINOD YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 36 45 81 43

320262903580 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SOHAN THAKUR SIMA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 42 39 81 44

320262903539 AAYUSH RAJ SHIVSHAKAR RAJAK PRIYNKA KUMARI Male 20-07-2010 43 37 80 45

320262902199 AISHA KHATOON MD AFROZ SAJDA KHATOON Female 28-03-2012 40 40 80 46

320262901002 SANJIT KUMAR ABDHESH KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 40 40 80 47

320262902382 NITISH KUMAR NARESH YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 42 79 48

320262902179 PINKESH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 40 39 79 49

320262903001 SAINA SINGH NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH RANJU SINGH Female 12-12-2012 34 43 77 50

320262903435 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH BADHAI VINDULA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 43 75 51

320262903129 SATYAM KUMAR PRAWESH KUMAR YADAV NISHU DEVI Male 06-04-2012 34 41 75 52

320262902240 AMBIYA PERWEEN MD MANOIWAR SONY Female 05-05-2012 34 41 75 53

320262903697 SAPNA KUMARI VIJAY RAM JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 39 74 54

320262902067 ANKITA KUMARI LAL PRASAD KESHRI RUBI DEVI Female 14-01-2011 43 31 74 55

320262901419 SWITI KUMARI GOPAL RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 23-02-2011 31 43 74 56

320262902213 MOHAMMAD JUBER MD AZHAR SHAHNAZ KHATOON Male 26-08-2011 37 36 73 57

320262902360 VIKRAM KUMAR NAND KISHOR BADHAI RAJNI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 32 41 73 58

320262901302 RICHA KUMARI CHANDRADEEP PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 43 72 59

320262903133 RUTAN KUMARI PULINDAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 33 39 72 60

320262903261 MITHUN KUMAR RAMKARAN DAS ANITA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 37 35 72 61

320262903081 AYUSH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 10-03-2013 34 38 72 62

320262902237 MANTASA PRWEEN MD MAHBOOB ROSHAN PARWEEN Female 01-01-2011 38 33 71 63

320262901378 PRIS KUMAR FAGO YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 40 71 64

320262903275 SHYAMBHAVI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 28 43 71 65

320262903495 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHANKAR RAJAK MILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 32 71 66

320262901037 NISHAT FATMA ALI AHMAD BIBI JOHENA PERWEEN Female 01-01-2013 39 31 70 67

320262901020 TANNU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH SONAM DEVI Female 12-08-2011 23 46 69 68

320262901337 SAGAM KUMARI DHARMENDAR BADHAI KARANTI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 32 37 69 69

320262903278 MOSAM KUMARI RANJAN SHARMA PANDO DEVI Female 01-05-2012 40 29 69 70
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320262902102 ADITYA KUMAR LAXMAN CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 01-09-2010 39 28 67 71

320262903508 MANISHA KUMARI SHARVAN RAJAK LALO DEVI Female 04-02-2011 36 31 67 72

320262902291 SWEETI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 22-04-2011 25 42 67 73

320262903238 SUNIL KUMAR RAMBHAJAN DAS NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 43 67 74

320262901250 ANISH KUMAR BIRBAL SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 32 35 67 75

320262902103 PRIYA RANI LAXMAN KUMAR LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 21-10-2012 29 38 67 76

320262903240 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMBILAS PASWAN JUGTI DEVI Female 06-05-2011 23 43 66 77

320262901225 PRINCE KUMAR BHUPENDRA THAKUR SINKU DEVI Male 31-03-2012 24 42 66 78

320262903493 SAKSHI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR THAKUR DEJI DEVI Female 07-09-2013 29 37 66 79

320262901374 SAPNA KUMARI DURGADAS SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 34 31 65 80

320262901045 ANU KUMARI AMAR KUMAR SINGH MAMTA KUMARI Female 02-05-2012 28 37 65 81

320262903268 VISHNU KUMAR RAMU KUMAR THAKUR PRITEE DEVI Male 28-07-2012 25 40 65 82

320262901180 SIDHARTH KUMAR SHANDILYA BABLU KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Male 10-01-2013 31 34 65 83

320262903746 USHA KUMARI YOGENDRA SHARMA BIJLI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 27 37 64 84

320262903567 SOURAV KUMAR SIKANDAR THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Male 25-04-2012 26 38 64 85

320262902110 SURAJBHAN KUMAR PANDIT MADAN PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 04-04-2009 22 41 63 86

320262902058 PRIYANKA KUMARI KUSHESWAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 06-10-2010 31 32 63 87

320262903163 ANUPAM KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN RANJITA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 25 38 63 88

320262901493 RADHA KUMARI KAILASH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 10-07-2011 30 33 63 89

320262902191 RAJNANDANI KUMARI MANTUN RAJAK KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 31 63 90

320262902094 PRIYANKA KUMARI LALMUNEE SHARMA MAMATA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 32 31 63 91

320262901220 MANIKANT KUMAR BHIMSEN YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 31 32 63 92

320262903388 SUNDARAM MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA RINKU DEVI Male 18-12-2012 32 31 63 93

320262903615 KAJAL KUMARI SULENDRA RAM NUTAN DEVI Female 25-05-2008 34 28 62 94

320262901339 NISHU KUMARI DHARMVIR KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 38 62 95

320262903105 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 27 62 96

320262901109 AAYUSHI KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-10-2012 33 29 62 97

320262901166 AAYAT FATMA ASIF AKHTER MASINA KHATUN Female 01-06-2013 24 38 62 98

320262902033 DILKHUSH BABU KRISHNA KUMAR BHARTI KUMARI Male 14-09-2013 25 37 62 99

320262903258 SRAWAN KUMAR RAMESHWAR SAH PHULO DEVI Male 15-12-2011 29 32 61 100

320262901025 SANT KUMAR AJAY YADAV GANGO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 33 60 101

320262903186 RUPAM KUMARI RAJESH RAUSHAN SANJANA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 27 33 60 102

320262902269 BIBI FATMA MD TARIK HUSSAIN HINA PARWEEN Female 06-08-2011 22 38 60 103

320262903187 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 26 34 60 104
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320262902273 AAMNA KHATUN MD TAUFIK ASMA PRAVEEN Female 25-09-2012 24 35 59 105

320262901467 PALLAVI KUMARI JAY KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 22 37 59 106

320262902271 RUBY PERWEEN MD TASLIM TARANA KHATOON Female 19-10-2010 27 31 58 107

320262903630 GOTAM KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 19-11-2011 25 33 58 108

320262903507 GAURAV KUMAR SHARVAN RAJAK LALO DEVI Male 08-08-2012 26 32 58 109

320262902313 BIBI UMRAH MOHAMMAD IMRAN ANJUM ARA Female 08-05-2010 27 30 57 110

320262903499 SANJU KUMARI SHANKAR SAH RINKI DEVI Female 05-08-2011 26 31 57 111

320262902393 ANJALI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR RAMPARI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 27 29 56 112

320262902359 SHIVAM KUMAR MURARI SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 16 38 54 113

320262901153 MADHU KUMARI ASHOK RAJAK RUSHAN DEVI Female 15-01-2013 25 29 54 114

320262901004 SOMAIYA PERWEEN ABDUL MATIN BIBI MINHAJ KHATOON Female 02-06-2012 16 37 53 115

320262902230 MD SUHEL TANVEER MD JUBER AARZOO PARWEEN Male 04-07-2012 19 34 53 116

320262902119 PREARNA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SINGH SONAMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 28 53 117

320262901194 ANABIA KHATOON BADRUZZAMA SAHNI Female 15-03-2011 26 26 52 118

320262903100 DAROPADE KUMARI PRAKASH RISHIDEO ANITA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 22 30 52 119

320262903074 LAKSHMI KUMARI PAWAN YADAV JAGO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 35 51 120

320262903260 BINA KUMARI RAMKARAN DAS ANITA DEVI Female 21-04-2011 25 26 51 121

320262903673 NIDHI KUMARI UMESH SAH SANJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 122

320262901275 ARTI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PAMPAM DEVI Female 25-02-2013 19 32 51 123

320262903485 KUNDESH KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN JEERAN DEVI Male 08-06-2013 14 37 51 124

320262901235 SMRATI KUMARI BIJENDRA CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 125

320262901455 GAURI KUMARI JAGADHAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 24 48 126

320262902268 BIBI AASMIN MD TAJ MANSRI  KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 15 32 47 127

320262903328 NISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH MIRA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 19 27 46 128

320262902056 RANA KUMAR KUSESWAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 03-11-2011 16 30 46 129

320262902216 NAZIYA PARWEEN MD GUFRAN BIBI NUSRAT KHATOON Female 10-12-2011 23 23 46 130

320262902235 BIBI FIZA PARWEEN MD KHALID HUSSAIN BIBI FARZANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 18 27 45 131

320262903350 RANI KUMARI SADANAND SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 21 43 132

320262901449 PRITI KUMARI INDRADEV PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 27 42 133

320262902214 MD MAHTAB KHAN MD CHAND KHAN NAZNEEN Male 10-02-2011 2 34 36 134

320262901236 KALPANA KUMARI BILAT PANDIT RAMA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 13 22 35 135

320262901402 SAKINA KUMARI GANGO PASWAN KAGO DEVI Female 08-05-2012 7 28 35 136

320262902219 MOHAMMAD YASEEN MD HATIM ISHRAT PARVEEN Male 04-02-2012 2 25 27 137

320262902120 RADHA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SINGH SONAMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 4 23 27 138

320262902034 RIMJHIM KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 8 18 26 139
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320262902200 BIBI GULFASHAN MD AFSAR ALAM BIBI KAHKASA Female 05-05-2010 2 20 22 140

320262902231 GULAFSA MD JULAFIKAR BIBI SABRIN Female 22-05-2012 2 19 21 141
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320262903216 OM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAJAK BHARTI KUMARI Male 19-08-2012 63 81 144 1

320262903249 KUMAR VINAY RAMESH KUMAR RAJAN PINKI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 66 69 135 2

320262903196 SAMA PRAVIN RAJJAK ANSARI SAFINA KHATUN Female 25-12-2010 55 75 130 3

320262903349 RAHUL KUMAR SADANAND SAH AMITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 74 51 125 4

320262903624 BIDHAN KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 55 115 5

320262902282 MD TAJ UDDIN MEHFOOZ ALAM IMARANA KHATOON Male 19-02-2012 46 65 111 6

320262902006 RITESH KUMAR KANCHAN YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 60 50 110 7

320262903287 VIVEK KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR RAJAK SANJU DEVI Male 10-09-2010 62 47 109 8

320262903430 GURUSARAN KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SAH BABI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 59 50 109 9

320262901051 DIPYANSHU KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH SARIKA SINGH Male 20-04-2013 54 51 105 10

320262903138 ANAND KUMAR RABINDRA SAH MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 56 101 11

320262901010 AYUSH KUMAR ABHISHEK KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 27-10-2012 47 53 100 12

320262903079 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PINKU SAH SULOCHNA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 47 52 99 13

320262901130 DURGA RANI ARVIND KUMAR SHOBHA RANI Female 21-10-2012 54 42 96 14

320262901015 APHREEN PRAVEEN AHMAD HUSSAIN YASMIN KHATUN Female 02-09-2011 56 39 95 15

320262903421 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA RAJANI DEVI Female 08-04-2011 50 44 94 16

320262901231 PRABHASH KUMAR BIBHUTI KUMAR BIMAL VINITA VIMAL Male 25-06-2012 47 47 94 17

320262901129 SHIVANSHU AANAND ARUNCHANDAN JHA MADHULIKA Male 01-01-2013 41 53 94 18

320262901167 AFSARI KHATUN AURANGZAIB ALAM ANJUM KHATUN Female 01-02-2011 48 45 93 19

320262903597 LAVKUSH KUMAR SUBODH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 30-12-2013 46 44 90 20

320262902176 ANKUSH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 26-03-2012 40 48 88 21

320262902081 SNEHA KUMARI LALAN YADAV SHILPI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 50 37 87 22

320262903631 SACHIN KUMAR SUNIL TANTI JHUNA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 43 42 85 23

320262903171 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJESH CHAUDHARI VIBHA DEVI Male 26-07-2010 36 48 84 24

320262903369 SADIYADULARI SAMSAD ALAM FARAJANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 41 42 83 25

320262902293 SONU KUMAR MITHILESH SAH PRITI KUMARI Male 05-11-2012 44 39 83 26

320262902069 ADITYA KUMAR LALAN KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 43 40 83 27

320262903402 PARTIBHA KUMARI SANJAY SAHANI SONI DEVI Female 22-03-2011 40 41 81 28

320262903405 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY TANTI VIRAN DEVI Male 12-01-2012 46 35 81 29

320262901023 SONAKSHI RAJ AJAY RAJAK ASHA KUMARI Female 31-01-2012 30 50 80 30

320262901271 DIPA KUMARI CHAMRU MUKHIYA PARIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 42 79 31

320262903086 MADHU KUMARI PINTU SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 39 38 77 32

320262902248 MD TABARAK MD MUVARK HUSSIN SOHILA KHATUN Male 02-06-2011 37 39 76 33

320262903364 MD DILKHUSH SAKIM UDDIN RAKEENA KHATUN Male 06-11-2011 38 38 76 34
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320262901067 PRITI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL RUMA BHARTI Female 01-01-2011 30 45 75 35

320262901305 GITA KUMARI CHANDRAKISHOR
SHARMA MINA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 34 41 75 36

320262901033 SUKANYA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 29-05-2013 36 39 75 37

320262901157 VIBHANSHU KUMAR ASHOK SAH BIJLI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 36 37 73 38

320262901089 AMIT KUMAR ANIL SHARMA HEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 38 70 39

320262901252 SOCHIN KUMAR BIRENDRA MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Male 02-05-2011 30 38 68 40

320262903247 RIPU KUMARI RAMENDRA KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 30 38 68 41

320262902193 ANANYA SINGH MANTUN SHINGH NITU DEVI Female 01-07-2012 36 32 68 42

320262903004 ABANISH KUMAR NITESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 14-05-2013 35 33 68 43

320262901175 HEMANT KUMAR BABALU PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 25-02-2011 25 42 67 44

320262901447 NISHANT BHUSHAN INDRA BHUSHAN JHA RUPA BHARTI Male 22-04-2011 29 38 67 45

320262901148 LUCKY KUMARI ASHOK JHA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 32 34 66 46

320262902320 KHUSHI KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR JHA BABITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 26 40 66 47

320262901168 CHANDANI KUMARI AVADHESH MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 25-04-2011 27 38 65 48

320262902252 FATMA PARWEEN MD RAKIB ANSARI SHAKEELA Female 18-01-2011 34 30 64 49

320262903136 SHIVJEE KUMAR RABINDRA KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 34 30 64 50

320262903422 DRASHNI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR JHA KAVITA DEVI Female 23-03-2010 30 33 63 51

320262902106 SOMAN KUMAR LAXMI MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Male 16-08-2008 18 44 62 52

320262903599 ANKUSH KUMAR SUDHANSHU MANDAL MANORAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 34 28 62 53

320262903161 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJEEV MANDAL ARTI KUMARI Male 15-09-2011 21 41 62 54

320262901362 SIBANEE KUMARI DINESH MISTRI BEBI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 28 34 62 55

320262903428 PALLVI BHARTI SANJIT MEHTA NILU BHARTI Female 08-10-2012 31 31 62 56

320262902321 LOVKUSH KUMAR MRITUNJAY MISTRI YASHODA DEVI Male 15-04-2013 30 31 61 57

320262901181 SNEHA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 32 28 60 58

320262902107 RAJA KUMAR LOCHAN RAJAK GITA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 30 30 60 59

320262901459 GUNSAGAR KUMAR JAVAHAR MUKHIYA DOMANI DEVI Male 10-04-2013 28 32 60 60

320262903652 AYUSHI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR BHAGAT AARTI DEVI Female 12-11-2010 21 38 59 61

320262901319 SANGITA KUMARI CHITNARAYAN MISTRI SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-02-2010 28 30 58 62

320262901039 NEHA KUMARI AMAN KUMAR BHAGAT PULPUL DEVI Female 01-01-2009 23 34 57 63

320262901040 ROSHANI KUMARI AMAN KUMAR BHAGAT PULPUL DEVI Female 28-05-2011 31 26 57 64

320262902358 RITAM KUMARI MUNNA YADAV LATA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 25 32 57 65

320262903617 JYOTI KUMARI SUMAN SAH RUCHI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 26 31 57 66

320262903126 RISHAV KUMAR PRASHANT MANDAL NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 34 56 67

320262902303 ANAM ASHANA MOHAMMAD AFSAR ALAM AFSANA PRAVIN Female 01-01-2013 21 35 56 68
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320262901442 PAVAN KUMAR HIRA MUKHIYA SULOCHANA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 29 26 55 69

320262902011 SALMA PRAWEEN KASIM UDDIN UNEJA KHATUN Female 24-08-2011 20 35 55 70

320262903073 NITU KUMARI PAWAN SWARNKAR KIRAN DEVI Female 10-12-2011 19 36 55 71

320262902343 SONU KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 26 54 72

320262901381 SIMA KUMARI FUKAN KAMAT PAMPA DEVI Female 02-04-2010 23 31 54 73

320262901141 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV MANISHA DEVI Female 08-05-2010 23 30 53 74

320262903377 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 14-11-2010 22 31 53 75

320262901367 SITA KUMARI DINESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 25 28 53 76

320262903642 ARTI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH RENU DEVI Female 13-04-2013 18 35 53 77

320262902212 MOHAMMAD SADDAM MD AZAD RAHANA KHATUN Male 09-06-2010 16 36 52 78

320262903490 GUDDI KUMARI SHAMBHU VISHWAS JHALO DEVI Female 06-03-2011 19 33 52 79

320262901403 NIBHA KUMARI GARIBCHANDRA SAH SANILA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 20 32 52 80

320262903334 ANKUSH KUMAR REDAR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 21 31 52 81

320262901204 HIMANSHU KUMAR BASANT KUMAR JHA PUJA DEVI Male 19-06-2013 24 28 52 82

320262901152 PRIYANSHU RANI ASHOK PASWAN MRS SUNITA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 26 25 51 83

320262901366 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 30 50 84

320262902173 SAPNA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 17 32 49 85

320262903677 GUNJAN KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 19 29 48 86

320262902351 DIPAK KUMAR MUKESH YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 29 48 87

320262902128 MUSKAN KUMARI MANISH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 21 27 48 88

320262902302 JULI PRAWEEN MO RAJJAK UDIN SAJIMA KHATUN Female 02-05-2012 26 21 47 89

320262902226 MD AYAN ALAM MD ISHTIYAK RAJDA KHATUN Male 11-07-2012 18 26 44 90

320262902092 GITA KUMARI LALIT VISHWAS RANI DEVI Female 19-07-2011 10 33 43 91

320262903162 PAYAL KUMARI RAJEEV MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 16 26 42 92

320262903265 ASHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 24 41 93

320262902089 SONKASHI KUMARI LALIT PASWAN MUNNA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 13 28 41 94

320262902238 MEHAK PRAWEEN MD MAHFUJ RAJIYA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 18 22 40 95

320262903403 NANDAN KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA SONA DEVI Male 22-01-2010 11 29 40 96

320262903188 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA MUNCHUN DEVI Female 26-05-2013 17 23 40 97

320262901090 RINKU KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 21 39 98

320262903696 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 03-02-2010 15 24 39 99

320262902300 MOSAM KUMARI MITHLESH SAH BIJLI DEVI Female 15-12-2009 16 20 36 100

320262901085 RANI KUMARI ANIL PODDAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 5 27 32 101

320262903544 BARSHA RANI SHMBHU PODDAR MEERA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 13 15 28 102
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320263007292 SHYAM BABU PRAMOD SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 80 68 148 1

320263010324 KAJAL KUMARI SAHEV CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 77 69 146 2

320263008095 SRISHTI BHARTI RAJ KUMAR SAH RINKU KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 76 65 141 3

320263007139 ADARSH KUMAR GIRI PAPPU GIRI PUNAM DEVI Male 30-09-2012 79 60 139 4

320263012157 SHWETA SHYAM KUMAR RAY SAPNA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 79 58 137 5

320263001202 SAMBHAVI KUMARI AMRESH CHOUDHARY MONI DEVI Female 21-03-2014 76 61 137 6

320263010158 AYUSH RANJAN RANJEET KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 21-03-2012 81 55 136 7

320263012092 AADITYA RAJ SHIV SHANKAR MAHTO FUL KUMARI Male 29-03-2012 76 60 136 8

320263005335 MANI PRIYA MANTUN MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 72 64 136 9

320263002240 NISHA KUMARI BIRJU DAS VIBHA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 75 61 136 10

320263002210 AMIT RAJ BINOD KUMAR JUHI KUMARI Male 15-03-2012 80 55 135 11

320263013016 ASUTOSH KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO JYOTI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 71 63 134 12

320263001413 RISHIKESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR THAKUR PINKI KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 72 62 134 13

320263005046 AYUSH KUMAR LALIT KUMAR  MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 74 59 133 14

320263008080 ADITYA RAJ RAJ KUMAR  DAS RANJU DEVI Male 06-03-2012 78 55 133 15

320263010319 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHDEO DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 74 57 131 16

320263007040 LAXMI KUMARI NAVEEN DAS DHANO DEVI Female 08-02-2012 67 64 131 17

320263009021 RAJAN KUMAR RAJKARAN MAHTO SARMILA KUMARI Male 23-03-2012 68 62 130 18

320263004312 SAVAN KUMAR KAPIL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 74 56 130 19

320263008126 HARSH RAJ GIRI RAJEEV KUMAR GIRI PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 31-10-2011 64 64 128 20

320263010389 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAY RAM SAKHI DEVI Male 10-02-2010 66 61 127 21

320263002209 UTKARSH KASHYAP BINIT KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Male 17-04-2013 74 53 127 22

320263010400 SINTU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH KAVITA KUMARI Male 17-10-2013 71 56 127 23

320263011247 SUSMITA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 16-12-2011 67 57 124 24

320263010341 RAUSHAN KUMAR SAMBHU RAUT KRISHNA  DEVI Male 27-06-2012 66 58 124 25

320263008211 RAJVEER KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 64 59 123 26

320263001008 SONAKSHI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Female 12-10-2011 61 62 123 27

320263007284 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAMOD RAY RADHA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 71 52 123 28

320263005242 KRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR DAS SARITA RANI Female 16-02-2012 72 51 123 29

320263002287 NUTAN KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 06-04-2012 69 54 123 30

320263010359 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-09-2013 58 65 123 31

320263012254 ANNU VERMA SUBODH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 13-11-2011 59 63 122 32

320263006388 RAHUL KUMAR NARAYAN PODDAR ANITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 62 60 122 33

320263004046 SAPNA KUMARI HAREKRISHN KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 71 51 122 34
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320263013252 AYUSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 67 54 121 35

320263011308 SAURAV KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 13-03-2012 69 52 121 36

320263005114 SAKSHI KUMARI MADHURESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SONI KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 63 58 121 37

320263013006 GAURAV KUMAR SURAJ ROY ANEETA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 63 58 121 38

320263006197 VIKRAM KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 62 59 121 39

320263012060 AYUSH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 09-05-2011 63 57 120 40

320263004021 ANNUPRIYA GOVIND CHOUDHARY NILU DEVI Female 27-02-2012 66 54 120 41

320263009082 SHAKSHI PRIYA RAKESH KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 62 58 120 42

320263001120 RUPA KUMARI AMAR RAY USHA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 71 49 120 43

320263005094 PRITI KUMARI LAXMI RAY RAM SAKHI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 53 119 44

320263009008 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR CHHOTI DEVI Female 24-01-2012 61 58 119 45

320263009055 SATYAM KUMAR RAJU MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 65 54 119 46

320263013260 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAUT KALABATI DEVI Male 20-12-2010 66 52 118 47

320263011073 PRINCE KUMAR SANJEET RAJAK SAVITA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 62 56 118 48

320263001228 ARUSHI BHARTI ANIL KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 22-04-2011 61 57 118 49

320263008164 GURIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 28-01-2012 62 56 118 50

320263005224 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ DAS RAMILA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 60 58 118 51

320263001401 ANSIKA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 54 63 117 52

320263010190 MAUSAM KUMARI RANJEET SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 65 52 117 53

320263009004 KAJAL KUMARI RAJIV CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 69 48 117 54

320263013314 UTASAV KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 04-04-2008 59 57 116 55

320263002258 ANKIT RAJ BRAHAMDEV MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 62 54 116 56

320263010058 GOLU KUMAR RAMESH RAUT RAKHI DEVI Male 29-03-2012 65 51 116 57

320263008147 ANKIT KUMAR RAJENDRA MAHTO RAMKALI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 63 53 116 58

320263013355 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SAJAN LALITA KUMARI Female 12-05-2012 62 54 116 59

320263011224 SATYAVEER KUMAR SANTOSH SAHANI SONI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 66 50 116 60

320263009260 RUPAM KUMARI RAM UDAGAR MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 58 58 116 61

320263002041 ANSHU PRIYA BABLOO KUMAR THAKUR KUMARI RANJANA Female 15-02-2011 60 55 115 62

320263001373 SACHIN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 17-09-2011 57 58 115 63

320263002091 TANISHA KUMARI BAIJNATH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 60 55 115 64

320263007081 ADITYA RAJ NITISH KUMAR SINGH SHARDA KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 67 48 115 65

320263012304 NIDHI PRIYA SUJEET KUMAR YADAV POONAM KUMARI Female 26-11-2012 62 53 115 66

320263010342 NITIN KUMAR SAMEER KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 27-01-2013 59 56 115 67

320263001375 KIRAN KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 58 56 114 68
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320263012364 KESHAV KUMAR SUNIL MISHRA JYOTI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 63 51 114 69

320263013013 ABHILASHA KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO NIRMALA KUMARI Female 07-10-2013 71 43 114 70

320263008142 KANHAIYA RAJENDRA DAS MANJU DEVI Male 10-04-2011 62 51 113 71

320263012303 RITESH KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 06-11-2011 61 52 113 72

320263001483 DIL KHUSH KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO ARTI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 58 55 113 73

320263013017 CHANDNI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 29-05-2010 60 52 112 74

320263007104 CHANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 57 55 112 75

320263009184 SONALI RAM KUMAR MAHTO RINKI Female 08-11-2011 51 60 111 76

320263001476 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BIBHA KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 56 55 111 77

320263011122 RITIKA SANJIV KUMAR MINU DEVI Female 28-05-2012 63 48 111 78

320263012184 GOLU KUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 61 50 111 79

320263007263 KOMAL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 48 111 80

320263012107 TANYA BHARTI SHIVJEE SHARMA RUBI DEVI Female 07-01-2013 57 54 111 81

320263010085 SONU KUMAR RAMNANDAN MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 64 47 111 82

320263008122 ANJALI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 55 56 111 83

320263009042 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH SMITA KUMARI Female 22-03-2013 65 46 111 84

320263004113 AMAN RAJ INDAR DEV RANJU DEVI Male 26-12-2010 59 51 110 85

320263004136 ARYAN JAGDEV KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 29-05-2011 58 52 110 86

320263012201 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SITA RAM CHAUDHARY ANNU CHAUDHARY Female 19-09-2011 62 48 110 87

320263009101 SHWETA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 52 58 110 88

320263008191 RISHAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY RANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 56 110 89

320263002253 ANKIT KUMAR BISHUN DEV  PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 59 51 110 90

320263013396 NEHA BHARTI VIRAKH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 23-10-2012 66 44 110 91

320263007050 HARSH RAJ NAVIN KUMAR JHA KANCHAN KUMARI Male 26-03-2013 59 51 110 92

320263010364 RAJAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 20-09-2010 61 48 109 93

320263006272 VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH DAS MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 56 109 94

320263006371 CHIRAG KUMAR NAGESHWAR JHA RUBI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 59 50 109 95

320263008015 ANSIKA KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR CHANDU KUMARI Female 14-11-2011 65 44 109 96

320263003027 SHIVANI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 54 55 109 97

320263009313 SHALU RAMBABU MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 58 51 109 98

320263010356 ARADHYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHASHI KALA KUMARI Female 10-08-2012 49 60 109 99

320263008136 RAUNAK KUMAR RAJEEV RAUSHAN KUMAR KANGAN KUMARI Male 08-02-2014 59 50 109 100

320263013388 ANKITA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 02-02-2010 54 54 108 101

320263004370 RAJ MALA KRISHNA KUMAR BYUTI KUMARI Female 22-09-2011 57 51 108 102

320263008242 SAPNA KUMARI RAJESH SAH INDU DEVI Female 20-12-2011 60 48 108 103
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320263008210 PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 42 108 104

320263010392 SHANTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH FULO DEVI Female 12-01-2012 59 49 108 105

320263005008 PRIYANSHU KUMARI LAL SETH MAHTO RUPAM DEVI Female 29-02-2012 54 54 108 106

320263007108 ANSHU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MEERA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 58 50 108 107

320263007195 AMRITA BHARTI PAWAN KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 62 46 108 108

320263001473 ABHINAV ANAND ASHOK KUMAR SINGH REKHA KUMARI Male 24-05-2012 56 52 108 109

320263013446 DIVYANSH RAJ YOUGANDER MATHO FULL KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 57 51 108 110

320263012105 VIBHU DATTA SHIVDATTA SANTOSH RIMMY RAY Male 01-11-2012 62 46 108 111

320263006275 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Male 12-03-2013 56 52 108 112

320263004112 AYUSH KUMAR INDAL KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 53 54 107 113

320263004369 RAJ LAXMI KRISHNA KUMAR BYUTI KUMARI Male 22-09-2011 56 51 107 114

320263005134 ANSHU KUMAR RAJU MAHESH KUMAR MAHTO VEENA KUMARI Male 10-02-2012 58 49 107 115

320263007005 SWASTIKA RANI NARESH KUMAR SINGH URMILA KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 57 50 107 116

320263012185 SUBHANGI KUMARI SIKANDAR DAS RANI KUMARI Female 01-10-2012 48 59 107 117

320263006285 NILU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ANURADHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 59 48 107 118

320263005281 MINU KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT RAMPARI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 55 52 107 119

320263012361 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO HEERA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 56 50 106 120

320263009133 AMRIT KUMAR RAM BABU YADAV NITU DEVI Male 05-01-2012 54 52 106 121

320263006082 MD EKBAL MD PAWEZ AKHTR RAUNAK PRAVEEN Male 12-02-2012 57 49 106 122

320263005021 SHIV KUMAR LALBABU RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 26-04-2012 58 48 106 123

320263010092 JULI KUMARI RAMNARESH SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 60 46 106 124

320263010369 VIPUL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR DOLI KUMARI Male 14-06-2012 60 46 106 125

320263005240 SONAM BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI DEVI Female 02-08-2012 59 47 106 126

320263007232 GAUTAM KUMAR PRABHAT SAH LALITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 49 57 106 127

320263011307 SAKSHI PRIYA SHAMBHU KUMAR SEETA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 61 45 106 128

320263004387 KHUSHI KUMARI KUMAR PUSHPAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-11-2012 51 55 106 129

320263006277 ANKUSH RAJ MUKESH KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Male 30-04-2013 58 48 106 130

320263012099 SACHIN KUMAR SHIVAJEE MAHTO POONAM DEVI Male 10-07-2013 55 51 106 131

320263007272 SONAKSHI SAHNI PRAMOD KUMAR SAHNI BABITA KUMARI Female 10-07-2013 62 44 106 132

320263009135 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM BAHADUR SINGH THAKANI DEVI Male 05-04-2011 59 46 105 133

320263002392 ANJU KUMARI DEELIP GIRI JYOTI DEVI Female 30-12-2011 50 55 105 134

320263001076 MINAKSHI KUMARI AJEET SINGH KAMIN DEVI Female 14-11-2012 56 49 105 135

320263013406 VINAY KUMAR SAHU VIRENDRA SAHU LALITA SAHU Male 05-12-2012 58 47 105 136

320263001493 SAJAL KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 47 57 104 137
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320263007295 PAWLI KUMARI PRAMOD SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 56 48 104 138

320263012070 ROSHANI KUMARI SHEKHAR KUMAR JHA GURIYA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 59 45 104 139

320263004272 ADARSH KUMAR KAMLESH ISSAR ANUPAM DEVI Male 19-02-2011 58 45 103 140

320263001204 GRESEE KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR KRANTI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 55 48 103 141

320263001408 MANISHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO GUDDI DEVI Female 13-01-2012 47 56 103 142

320263004316 SAJAN RAJ KAPILDEV MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 60 43 103 143

320263005243 AYUSHI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR HIMANSHU SANGITA KUMARI Female 19-08-2011 59 43 102 144

320263012116 ANCHAL KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SAH SUDAMA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 60 42 102 145

320263001318 SONALI KUMARI ARJUN KAPAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 55 47 102 146

320263009320 SURAJ KUMAR RAMBABU SAH NEELAM DEVI Male 08-08-2012 50 52 102 147

320263009212 KARAN VIR KUMAR RAM MILAN SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 29-10-2012 53 49 102 148

320263010345 AYUSH KUMAR SANATAN RAY REEMA DEVI Male 23-02-2010 35 66 101 149

320263004001 AMRITA KUMARI GIRISH KUMAR REENADEVI Female 20-09-2011 57 44 101 150

320263013028 SANDEEP KUMAR SURENDRA SHARMA DAYVATI DEVI Male 10-12-2011 45 56 101 151

320263008146 AMAN KUMAR RAJENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 55 46 101 152

320263010171 AADARSH KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO SHUSILA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 56 45 101 153

320263006276 ANJANI KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ANKUSH BHARTI Male 30-06-2012 48 53 101 154

320263012337 DIPAK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 30-12-2012 60 41 101 155

320263001324 ANSHU KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO BEBI DEVI Female 04-04-2012 59 41 100 156

320263002206 RISHIKESH KUMAR BINDHESHWAR PRASAD
SINGH MINA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 48 52 100 157

320263006363 GRIJESH KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 02-12-2012 46 54 100 158

320263007162 SOHANI KUMARI PAPPU SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 52 48 100 159

320263006193 KANAK KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 02-04-2013 56 44 100 160

320263011137 ANAMIKA RANI SANTLAL MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 11-04-2013 54 46 100 161

320263005332 GOURAV KUMAR MANTUN KUMAR RANJAN SARITA KUMARI Male 13-02-2011 59 40 99 162

320263008174 GURIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 24-03-2011 46 53 99 163

320263013347 RAVI RAJ VINOD KUMAR RESHAM DEVI Male 31-07-2011 60 39 99 164

320263008082 NANDAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR DAS MANIYA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 54 45 99 165

320263007224 DEEPAK KUMAR PODDAR RAJESH
ROUSHAN MANI MALA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 55 44 99 166

320263008247 ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA CHANDNI KUMARI Male 17-04-2012 55 44 99 167

320263010125 AAYUSH KUMAR RAMSAGUN SAH SABNAM DEVI Male 05-09-2012 54 45 99 168

320263005266 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MAMATA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 57 42 99 169

320263001306 SAKSHI KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 49 50 99 170

320263007167 ANSHU RANI PARAMJYOTI KUMAR PINKEY KUMARI Female 19-10-2012 45 54 99 171
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320263001351 ARTI KUMARI ARUN DAS ANITA DEVI Female 30-07-2010 43 55 98 172

320263004199 SONU KUMAR SURAJ JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 54 98 173

320263004279 RITU KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO JYOTI KUMARI Female 07-04-2011 50 48 98 174

320263011309 ADARSH KUMAR RAJ SHAMBHU KUMAR RAUT KIRAN KUMARI Male 08-11-2011 53 45 98 175

320263001453 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 52 46 98 176

320263004421 SUPRIYA RANI LAKSHMAN MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 60 38 98 177

320263010396 SNEHA BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA KHUSHABU KUMARI Female 20-08-2012 53 45 98 178

320263003162 AAYUSH RAJ DINESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 24-10-2012 53 45 98 179

320263001444 SHIVAM RAJ ASHOK  MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 45 98 180

320263002154 RUCHI KUMARI BHAVISH PASWAN NISHA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 59 38 97 181

320263013312 ANUBHAV KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 39 97 182

320263005248 RUPANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 58 39 97 183

320263006010 NARGIS PRAVEEN MD JIYAUL HAQ RUKSANA KHATOON Female 25-01-2012 52 45 97 184

320263008101 AMAN KUMAR SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH NEELAM DEVI SINGH Male 13-03-2012 46 51 97 185

320263006028 MD AMIR MD LALBABU RABINA BIBI Male 20-04-2010 51 45 96 186

320263001481 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV ASHA KUMARI Female 20-08-2010 42 54 96 187

320263004342 PRITI KUMARI KHUSHALAL SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 21-12-2011 41 55 96 188

320263001210 AARIDHYA KUMARI AMRESH SAH RUBI DEVI Female 21-07-2012 54 42 96 189

320263010372 ARPAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR JHA KUMKUM DEVI Male 12-08-2012 42 54 96 190

320263008234 AMAN RAJ RAJESH RAY KUMARI RUBI RAY Male 26-08-2012 45 51 96 191

320263008207 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 48 96 192

320263004184 SHIVANI KUMARI JITENDRA JHA RINKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 54 42 96 193

320263008198 ACHAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA KUMARI INDU SHARMA Female 01-01-2012 51 44 95 194

320263013284 MUSKAN KUMARI VIJAY RAI VINITA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 48 47 95 195

320263001357 DIVAKAR KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RICHI KUMARI Male 27-09-2012 48 47 95 196

320263002406 NAINA KUMARI DEEPAK RAY AMRITA DEVI Female 03-02-2013 44 51 95 197

320263002211 LAXMI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR BHAGAT NITU MALAKAR Female 11-10-2010 42 52 94 198

320263010180 PRAVIN KUMAR RANJEET RAJAK SHANKUNTLA KUMARI Male 27-12-2010 56 38 94 199

320263001242 RAJU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 47 47 94 200

320263011059 PRINSH RAJ SANJEET DAS SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 53 41 94 201

320263012159 KUMARI KAUSHIKEE BHARTI SHYAM KUMAR SHARMA RAGNI KUMARI SHARMA Female 16-04-2012 52 42 94 202

320263013386 PRINSHI KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Female 30-05-2012 44 50 94 203

320263004082 KHUSHI KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 49 45 94 204

320263011190 SUPRIYA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 43 51 94 205
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320263001093 AMAN RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR ANUPAM KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 51 43 94 206

320263010291 ANIMESH KUMAR MISHR RITESH KUMAR MISHRA GUNJAN DEVI Male 27-12-2012 43 51 94 207

320263007210 VIKASH KUMAR PAWAN SHARMA MINTU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 55 39 94 208

320263002234 VISHAL KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR MUNITA KUMARI Male 15-03-2013 45 49 94 209

320263001070 JANNI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR MISHRA GAYTRI MISHRA Female 22-06-2011 48 45 93 210

320263012332 DARMVEER RAJ SUNIL DAS SUDHA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 53 40 93 211

320263009207 ADITI KUMARI RAM LAL MAHTO MEKHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 50 93 212

320263005437 MD SOHRAB MD ISTAQ REHANA BEGUM Male 01-01-2012 46 47 93 213

320263003115 KESHU NANDAN MISHRA DILIP KUMAR MISHRA MUNNI KUMARI Male 06-01-2012 47 46 93 214

320263008197 SWITY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 50 43 93 215

320263001291 MANISH KUMAR ANILCHANDARA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 23-01-2012 46 47 93 216

320263008123 NIKITA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 01-04-2012 47 46 93 217

320263007252 SANJEEV KUMAR PRAHLAD  SAHNI NIPUN DEVI Male 17-05-2012 54 39 93 218

320263003063 NANDNEE KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAY INDU KUMARI Female 11-08-2012 60 33 93 219

320263002086 GULSHAN RAJ KUMAR BAIJANATH KUMAR
SHARMA JITA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 50 43 93 220

320263003062 AYUSH RAY DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-07-2013 57 36 93 221

320263001043 AASHIS KUMAR AJAY MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 37 92 222

320263006069 NAJIYA KHATUN MD NASIB SAFINA BEGUM Female 04-03-2012 45 47 92 223

320263004223 DIPAK KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 43 49 92 224

320263002155 PRINCE KUMAR BHIKHARI DAS RIMA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 50 42 92 225

320263003122 MAYANK RAJ DILIP KUMAR SINGH SARASWATI KUMARI Male 23-02-2013 49 43 92 226

320263003121 KUNDAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 03-10-2010 44 47 91 227

320263004296 ANKUSH KUMAR SAHANI KANAHAI SAHANI SARITA DEVI Male 21-12-2010 49 42 91 228

320263002054 AADARSH KUMAR BABLU RAJAK SAROJNI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 48 43 91 229

320263010198 KIRAN KUMARI RANJIT KHATVE SAVITA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 45 46 91 230

320263013397 PALLAVI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 41 50 91 231

320263005337 KHUSHI KUMARI MANTUN PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 49 42 91 232

320263013281 SANDHYA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 54 37 91 233

320263011197 WARSHA KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO RADHA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 52 39 91 234

320263004152 ANURADHA RANI JAY JAY RAM PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 53 38 91 235

320263005336 SUPRIYA BHARTI MANTUN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 41 50 91 236

320263003151 DEEPMALA KUMARI DILIP SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 43 48 91 237

320263005429 JAVED AKHTAR MD IJRAIL SITARA BEGUM Male 05-12-2012 55 36 91 238
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320263010121 ROSHNEE KUMARI RAMPRIT SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 44 47 91 239

320263008228 AASANA ANAND RAJESH PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 53 38 91 240

320263004095 ANNU KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR SONAM KUMARI Female 17-04-2013 50 41 91 241

320263001243 VIKAS KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 20-10-2010 48 42 90 242

320263004075 GAUTAM KUMAR HARIPRASAD MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 16-10-2011 46 44 90 243

320263011278 AMAR KUMAR SATY NARAYAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 34 56 90 244

320263007245 MANISH KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SAH VINA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 50 40 90 245

320263013021 SURUCHI KUMARI SURENDRA RAUT NEELAM DEVI Female 09-04-2012 48 42 90 246

320263001141 AAYUSH KUMAR AMARJEET YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 49 41 90 247

320263005256 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAY JIVACHHA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 46 44 90 248

320263002213 GURIYA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RAY SMITA KUMARI Female 27-09-2012 40 50 90 249

320263008179 SATYAM KUMAR JHA RAJESH KUMAR JHA JHUNA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 49 41 90 250

320263013321 ANKIT KUMAR VIMAL MAHTO ANITA KUMARI DEVI Male 28-10-2012 44 46 90 251

320263008169 RISHABH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SANJU BHARTI Male 08-12-2012 45 45 90 252

320263013179 SATYAM RAJ UMESH RAI NEELAM DEVI Male 20-12-2012 41 49 90 253

320263002123 SAKSHI KUMARI BALRAM SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 46 44 90 254

320263004102 SAKSHI KUMARI HIMANSHU SHEKHAR DOLLY DEVI Female 02-08-2013 47 43 90 255

320263003294 RITU RANI GAURI SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 08-05-2011 49 40 89 256

320263005124 SANNI KUMAR MAHESH CHAUDHARI DOLI DEVI Male 12-10-2011 45 44 89 257

320263001425 ANNU KUMARI ARVIND RAM SARITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 55 34 89 258

320263006304 SANNI KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 14-02-2012 40 49 89 259

320263012376 KALPANA KUMARI SUNIL RAJAK HIRA KUMARI Female 27-04-2012 42 47 89 260

320263004016 ANJANI KUMARI GOPAL MISHRA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 02-07-2012 40 49 89 261

320263002106 SAKSHI PRIYA BAL KRISHNA MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Female 23-11-2012 50 39 89 262

320263005392 MD ABID MD ASLAM MOMINA BEGAM Male 13-12-2012 50 39 89 263

320263013427 POOJA KUMARI VISHWANATH SHARMA DRAPADI DEVI Female 20-01-2013 48 41 89 264

320263001448 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK DAS PINKI DEVI Male 03-08-2013 48 41 89 265

320263003113 DIVYANSHU KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 13-04-2011 45 43 88 266

320263004183 PALLVI KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 08-06-2011 48 40 88 267

320263004002 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GIRISH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 05-08-2011 47 41 88 268

320263005135 MANIKANT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 47 41 88 269

320263012307 KHUSHI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA GUDIYA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 42 46 88 270

320263013258 VIVEK RANJAN VIJAY KUMAR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 17-07-2012 42 46 88 271

320263011269 SONAM KUMARI SATISH KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 15-10-2012 41 47 88 272

320263012146 SAURAV KUMAR SHRWAN KUMAR SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Male 25-01-2013 45 43 88 273
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320263004406 SARITA KUMARI KUSHO MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 49 38 87 274

320263005120 POOJA KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO REKA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 42 45 87 275

320263010211 BIPASHA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SAH SHYAM SUNDAR KUMARI Female 16-06-2012 43 44 87 276

320263002192 NITISH KUMAR BIJAY KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 25-08-2012 42 45 87 277

320263005267 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 11-09-2012 48 39 87 278

320263003249 SRISHTI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 49 38 87 279

320263007298 ANJALI BHARATI PRAMOD THAKUR JAYANTI KUMARI Female 28-12-2012 47 40 87 280

320263012325 SIMA KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR SAVITRI KUMARI Female 13-10-2013 50 37 87 281

320263008128 ADITYA RAJ MISHRA RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA MANDAVI KUMARI Male 19-12-2011 35 51 86 282

320263008158 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 44 42 86 283

320263013050 SONAM KUMARI SURESH MAHTO RANJANA KUMARI Female 12-02-2012 43 43 86 284

320263003114 RUBI RANJAN DILIP KUMAR VANDANA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 44 42 86 285

320263011100 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJIT KAPAR PINKI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 38 48 86 286

320263001384 PRINCE KUMAR ARUN RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 42 44 86 287

320263003264 AALOK KUMAR GANESH RAY RINA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 46 39 85 288

320263013264 VEER KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAY SUJATA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 40 45 85 289

320263001374 ANNU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH RANJAN DEVI Female 31-08-2011 43 42 85 290

320263001124 HARSH KUMAR AMARESH KUMAR SWETA KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 39 46 85 291

320263012145 SWATI KUMARI SHRWAN KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 25-01-2013 44 41 85 292

320263010138 KOMAL KUMARI RAMUTIM YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 43 41 84 293

320263004054 SHIVAM KUMAR HARERAM MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 32 52 84 294

320263005321 AARATI KUMARI SUMAN MANSUKH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 29-02-2012 44 40 84 295

320263006017 MD SUHAIL TANVEER MD KALAM RUBAIDA KHATOON Male 10-03-2012 46 38 84 296

320263005235 RUPAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 19-05-2012 38 46 84 297

320263010363 PRIYANSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 18-07-2012 44 40 84 298

320263013201 KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 49 34 83 299

320263005176 ANUPAM KUMARI MAHINDRA RAY SAMTOLIYA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 41 42 83 300

320263013249 SHRI RAM JHA VIJAY KUMAR JHA GURIYA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 40 43 83 301

320263004149 INDRANI KUMARI JANARDAN SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 40 43 83 302

320263004135 RESHMI BHARTI JAGDEO PRASAD SEETA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 40 43 83 303

320263003211 UJJAVAL KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR RESHM KUMARI Male 23-02-2012 48 35 83 304

320263012005 SATYAM KUMAR SUMAN SHANKAR MAHTO SITA KUMARI Male 03-03-2012 50 33 83 305

320263013008 DIVYA KUMARI SURENDRA DAS ASHA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 36 47 83 306

320263010373 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR JHA KANCHAN DEVI Male 09-08-2012 38 45 83 307

320263003166 PRASHANT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MAHTO SHOBHARANI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 39 44 83 308
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320263004089 ANUJA NAINCY HARSHIT MAHTO GUDDI KUMARI Female 21-05-2013 51 32 83 309

320263004045 AVINASH KUMAR HARE RAM PASWAN ARPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 45 82 310

320263013237 ANCHAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 08-05-2011 40 42 82 311

320263004400 SHITAL KUMARI KUNDAN SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 46 36 82 312

320263008081 PRIYATAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR  MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 40 42 82 313

320263011058 JYOTI KUMARI SANJEET DAS RUSI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 48 34 82 314

320263005171 SANJANA KUMARI MAHESHWAR PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 40 42 82 315

320263013221 ARTI KUMARI ARYA VASANT KUMAR ARYA MINTU DEVI Female 30-11-2011 42 40 82 316

320263004418 RANJANA BHARATI LAKSHAMAN KUMAR ARUNA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 46 35 81 317

320263013165 MUSKAN KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 37 44 81 318

320263013141 PRIYA KUMARI UDGAR KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 37 44 81 319

320263009108 GOPAL KUMAR RAKESH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 29-07-2012 40 41 81 320

320263012137 SHIVAM KUMAR SHRI RAM CHOUDHARY VANDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 43 80 321

320263002356 PRIYANSHU KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 19-04-2011 37 43 80 322

320263004014 AKASH KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR ROY SARITA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 43 37 80 323

320263011005 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 36 44 80 324

320263002113 KHUSHBU KUMARI BALJEET KUMAR PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 41 39 80 325

320263008221 AASHU KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 25-05-2012 46 34 80 326

320263013030 RAJNISH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 39 41 80 327

320263005058 SIMARAN KUMARI LALIT RAY PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 31 49 80 328

320263005161 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MAHESH SAH TETARI DEVI Male 04-10-2013 46 34 80 329

320263012321 NIKHIL ANAND SUMAN KUMAR JHA ASHA DEVI Male 15-02-2014 40 40 80 330

320263007147 PRINCE KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR RAJAK PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 16-07-2011 42 37 79 331

320263008063 KOMAL KUMARI RAGHUVIR RAY VIBHA KUMARI Female 23-09-2011 41 38 79 332

320263006241 SAHIN PRAVEEN MOHAMMED BABUL AFSANA KHATOON Female 07-04-2012 40 39 79 333

320263005222 SHARVAN KUMAR MANOJ DAD POOJA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 32 47 79 334

320263011215 SAMAR RAJ SANTOSH RAY JYOTI DEVI Male 21-08-2012 35 44 79 335

320263012373 JAGRAN KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD VIBHA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 48 31 79 336

320263013168 NITU KUMARI UMESH MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 05-08-2010 46 32 78 337

320263004153 CHANDNI KUMARI JAY JAY RAM PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 27-12-2010 40 38 78 338

320263008170 SADHANA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MEERA KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 48 30 78 339

320263009010 SATYAM KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR
CHAUDHARY NEHA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 34 44 78 340

320263013279 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN GAYTRI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 39 39 78 341

320263003213 VIKASH KUMAR DIPAK MAHATO REENA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 42 36 78 342
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320263002242 DEV KUMAR GIRI BIRJU KUMAR GIRI RINKI KUMARI GIRI Male 23-11-2012 39 39 78 343

320263007260 BIBHA KUMARI PRAMOD DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 35 43 78 344

320263003085 AADITYA KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAHNI RUPAM DEVI Male 13-12-2012 30 48 78 345

320263012276 NIRAJ KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 31-03-2013 34 44 78 346

320263004442 SONU KUMAR LAL BABU SINGH SANTI DEVI Male 25-12-2009 30 47 77 347

320263007043 GAUTAM KUMAR NAVIN ISAR MADHU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 39 77 348

320263002089 KRISHNA KUMAR BAIJNATH MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 38 39 77 349

320263001169 NAITIK KUMAR AMARNATH SAH INDU DEVI Male 20-04-2012 34 43 77 350

320263005047 SUMIT KUMAR LALIT KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 34 43 77 351

320263008110 BABY KUMARI RAJA RAM SINGH ASH DEVI Female 30-10-2012 41 36 77 352

320263004201 PRIYA RAY JITENDRA KUMAR RAY SNEHA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 50 27 77 353

320263011116 ARPITA KUMARI SANJIT SAH POOJA DEVI Female 29-07-2013 36 41 77 354

320263013110 LAXMI KUMARI TULSI DAS SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 37 39 76 355

320263007198 SUMAN KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 34 42 76 356

320263009209 UDAY KUMAR MAHTO RAM LALIT MAHTO JAGTARANI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 35 41 76 357

320263006323 UJALA KUMARI MUKESH SAH REETA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 33 43 76 358

320263002151 MITHUN KUMAR BHARAT SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 44 32 76 359

320263005087 ASHUTOSH KUMAR LAXMI KUMAR RAJAK ANITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 40 36 76 360

320263013434 ANJNI KUMARI YAMUNA YADAV AMRITA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 36 40 76 361

320263003033 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHANI DHAMENDRA SAHNI CHANDANI SAHNI Male 12-03-2013 36 40 76 362

320263013007 ARCHNA KUMARI SURANDRA DAS ASHA KUMARI Female 10-12-2011 39 36 75 363

320263008157 ADITYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 15-02-2012 47 28 75 364

320263009058 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJU RAI RINKU DEVI Male 16-02-2012 36 39 75 365

320263005101 SHIV KUMAR LUTAN PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 28 47 75 366

320263004050 ADITYA RAJ HARENDRA PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 36 39 75 367

320263013437 ARADHYA RAJ YASHWANT KUMAR ARTI KUMARI Female 19-10-2012 32 43 75 368

320263007289 ANKITA KUMARI PRAMOD SAH RANI KUMARI Female 04-12-2012 42 33 75 369

320263012003 PRITI KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 36 74 370

320263012151 DOLI KUMARI SHYAM CHAUDHARY PINKY DEVI Female 13-07-2011 35 39 74 371

320263008168 PRINS RAJ RAJESH KUMAR CHANDNI KUMARI Male 07-08-2011 42 32 74 372

320263004094 ANJALI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 40 74 373

320263002034 USSHA KUMARI AVNOD KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 39 35 74 374

320263005226 RANI KUMARI MANOJ DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 38 36 74 375

320263010362 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 35 38 73 376
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320263004345 SRISHTI KUMARI KISHAN PASWAN PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 31 73 377

320263002249 ABHISHEK KUMAR BIRJU RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 31 42 73 378

320263005173 RINKU KUMARI MAHESWAR MAHTO KAUSHALAYA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 36 37 73 379

320263008001 PINKESH KUMAR PRANAV KUMAR KUMARI DIVYA Male 10-03-2012 33 40 73 380

320263011033 VIKAS KUMAR SANJAY RAY SONI DEVI Male 06-04-2012 38 35 73 381

320263013399 ADITYA RAJ VIRENDRA MAHTO NUTAN DEVI Male 31-05-2012 36 37 73 382

320263007229 ALAPANA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA KUMARI Female 23-07-2012 42 31 73 383

320263006009 MD MONAJIR HASAN MD JIBRAIL NASIMA BEGAM Male 15-08-2012 36 37 73 384

320263012241 MUNNA KUMAR SUBESH KUMAR MONIKA DEVI Male 05-08-2009 35 37 72 385

320263005313 KISHAN KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA BABY DEVI Male 20-11-2011 33 39 72 386

320263006003 REHANA KHATUN MD JAMSHED GULSAN BEGUM Female 01-01-2012 29 43 72 387

320263005338 SAKSHI KUMARI MANTUN PASWAN MINTU DEVI Female 19-08-2012 28 44 72 388

320263007230 ANAMIKA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA KUMARI Female 23-07-2012 38 33 71 389

320263009078 MUSKAN KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 32 39 71 390

320263007197 SHAVANAM PRIYA PAWAN KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 24-12-2012 35 36 71 391

320263008132 SAMIKSHA PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 41 30 71 392

320263008159 ARPIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BIMAL KUMARI Male 10-04-2013 36 35 71 393

320263011245 BEAUTY KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SHANITI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 37 33 70 394

320263001132 AMIT KUMAR AMARJEET MAHTO CHUNNI DEVI Male 09-01-2012 29 41 70 395

320263007047 NISHANT KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 35 35 70 396

320263004429 CHANDA KUMARI LAKSHMI PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 31 39 70 397

320263012219 SHYAM BABU JHA SIYARAM JHA SONI DEVI Male 22-07-2012 32 38 70 398

320263004264 BHOLA KUMAR MAHTO KAMDEV MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 31 39 70 399

320263001020 HANS RAJ AJAN KUMAR SAVITA SHARMA Male 11-11-2012 34 36 70 400

320263009020 SONAM PRIYA RAJIV YADAV MINA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 32 38 70 401

320263012339 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RUBY DEVI Male 03-08-2011 40 29 69 402

320263010157 ANUSHKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 39 30 69 403

320263012393 SARBJIT THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 34 35 69 404

320263004420 NIRAJ KUMAR LAKSHMAN MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 31 38 69 405

320263004222 SANDHYA BHARTI JITENDRA SHARMA RUBY DEVI Female 29-07-2012 34 35 69 406

320263005291 ANAND PRABHAKAR MANOJ PRABHAKAR SHYAMA KUMARI Male 31-10-2012 27 42 69 407

320263009088 RITIK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MAHTO PUNITA RAKESH Male 22-01-2013 29 40 69 408

320263001310 ASTUTI BHARTI ARAVIND KUMAR
KUSHVAHA KUMARI RENUKA Female 27-10-2013 27 42 69 409

320263001353 AYUSH KUMAR ARUN GIRI SARITA DEVI Male 17-05-2011 26 42 68 410

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAMASTIPUR  |  Page 12  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SAMASTIPUR     Block: BIBHUTIPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263011254 AYUSHI KUMARI SAROJ RAY RUPAM DEVI Female 18-03-2012 32 36 68 411

320263005029 SANDHYA KUMARI LALBABU PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Female 30-04-2012 30 38 68 412

320263005228 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 34 34 68 413

320263001035 SAKSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PODDAR KAJAL DEVI Female 01-08-2012 31 37 68 414

320263013444 SONAKSHI KUMARI YOGI RAM SHILPA KUMARI Female 05-01-2013 34 34 68 415

320263002055 ANSHU KUMARI BABLU RAJAK RUBI RAJAK Female 24-05-2013 32 36 68 416

320263009043 AYUSH KUMAR RAJNIKANT JHA JUHI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 30 38 68 417

320263011203 RICHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAJAK PINKI DEVI Female 27-02-2011 27 40 67 418

320263001262 RESHAMI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 33 34 67 419

320263003292 KOMAL KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR JHA HIRA JHA Female 16-02-2012 28 39 67 420

320263009221 VIBHA KUMARI RAI RAM NATH RAI SUNITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 30 37 67 421

320263009099 REENA KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT RAM DULARI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 36 31 67 422

320263007099 SONI KUMARI PANKAJ DAS ARCHANA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 35 32 67 423

320263007278 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAMOD MAHTO PHOOL KUMARI Male 16-11-2012 32 35 67 424

320263006029 MD MUZAMMIL MD MAHTAB REHANA KHATUN Male 26-11-2012 29 38 67 425

320263006384 SURIYA RAJ NANDAN RAY PUTUL KUMARI Male 20-05-2014 25 42 67 426

320263002381 SATYAM KUMAR DANI PASWAN GITA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 28 38 66 427

320263001034 PRATIBHA RANI AJAY KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 29-11-2011 31 35 66 428

320263003106 KANHAIYA KUMAR DHURUVSEN KUMAR RABINA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 34 32 66 429

320263011039 RAGNI KUMARI SANJAY SAH NEHA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 26 39 65 430

320263011204 RITESH KUMAR SANTOSH RAJAK SUDHA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 27 38 65 431

320263006022 MD MEHATAB ARIF MD KASIM SHAVUNA KHTUN Male 14-02-2012 19 46 65 432

320263003259 RAJNI KUMARI GANESH RAJK LALITA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 25 40 65 433

320263007035 ABHIJEET KUMAR NATHUNI SHARMA MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 29 35 64 434

320263013243 VARSHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 35 29 64 435

320263009174 ABHINAV  KUMAR RAM KISOR MAHTO AABHA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 30 34 64 436

320263008171 SANDHYA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 21-08-2012 18 46 64 437

320263001477 SUSMITA BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 438

320263006081 DILDAR HUSEN MD PARVEJ RAVINA KHATUN Male 22-01-2012 32 31 63 439

320263013116 MINAKSHI KUMARI TUNTUN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 20-03-2012 27 36 63 440

320263009116 AMAN KUMAR RAM BABU JHA JUHI KUMARI Male 24-03-2012 31 32 63 441

320263012375 BADAL KUMAR SUNIL RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Male 11-10-2012 26 37 63 442

320263009200 RAMAN RAJ RAM KUMAR SINGH BHARTI KUMARI Male 06-03-2013 27 36 63 443

320263009124 RUPALI KUMARI RAM BABU PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Female 26-04-2010 29 33 62 444

320263004156 RANI KUMARI JAY LAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 30 32 62 445
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320263002097 RITU RAJ BAIJU MISHRA ANSHU DEVI Male 13-04-2012 24 38 62 446

320263009074 DIVYA BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 34 28 62 447

320263009193 AYUSH KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAY MAMATA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 28 33 61 448

320263007101 RAGNEE KUMARI PANKAJ KHATVAI SONAM DEVI Female 18-05-2012 28 33 61 449

320263007123 ADARSH KUMAR PANKAJ MAHTO SUVIDHA DEVI Male 02-07-2011 22 38 60 450

320263005271 AANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINHG USHA Female 21-09-2011 35 25 60 451

320263010025 LAXMI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAHNI SUDAMA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 25 35 60 452

320263006203 ANSHU KUMARI MITHILESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 26 34 60 453

320263005308 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ SAH BINDU DEVI Male 19-01-2012 28 32 60 454

320263009166 PRINCE KUMAR RAM JATAN MAHTO BINDESHWARI MAHTO Male 28-03-2012 33 27 60 455

320263007054 SANTOSHI KUMARI NAVNIT KUMAR JHA SULEKHA DEVI Female 14-04-2013 34 26 60 456

320263005038 SATYAM KUMAR LALBABU THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 20-09-2011 18 41 59 457

320263004373 TANNU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR JHA AMRITA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 29 30 59 458

320263013183 RAJNANDNI KUMARI UMESH RAM RUBY DEVI Female 30-11-2012 22 37 59 459

320263004436 RAJA KUMAR LAL BABU DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-02-2010 20 38 58 460

320263002320 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 19-03-2012 36 22 58 461

320263001203 AADITYA KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 28 57 462

320263006184 ANAND RAJ ANAND MINTU DAS RITA KUMARI Male 28-01-2012 25 32 57 463

320263013147 PRIYANSHU KUMARI UMASHANKAR KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 26 31 57 464

320263005423 MD IKBAL MD HASMAT AMINA BEGAM Male 05-07-2012 21 36 57 465

320263005208 SHANTI KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR SUJITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 22 35 57 466

320263012290 AYUSH KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN KAVITA KUMARI Female 21-12-2012 25 32 57 467

320263002358 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRAVALI SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 25 31 56 468

320263013350 MANISHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 26 30 56 469

320263009125 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAM BABU PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 29 26 55 470

320263007275 KUMARI SOHANI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH PINKI KUMARI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 23 32 55 471

320263002125 CHANDANI KUMARI BAMBAM RAY USHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 22 33 55 472

320263002116 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI BALJIT RAY JULI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 28 25 53 473

320263007168 SANDIP KUMAR PARDEEP  MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 07-12-2011 22 31 53 474

320263002357 ANKITA KUMARI CHANDRASHEN KUMAR PINKY DEVI Female 20-07-2012 26 24 50 475

320263005146 DIPANSHU KUMAR MAHESH MAHTO RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 19-08-2011 16 33 49 476

320263012160 PRIYANSHU SHARMA SHYAM KUMAR SHARMA PRITI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 14 35 49 477

320263001105 ANJALI KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH ALAKA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 19 27 46 478

320263009062 DIPIKA KUMARI RAJU SAH MANTI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 8 33 41 479
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320263005231 HARSH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 84 70 154 1

320263008019 PRATIK KUMAR PRAVIND KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 27-01-2013 82 63 145 2

320263004322 BALRAM KUMAR KARI SAH SARSWATI DEVI Male 07-10-2011 75 66 141 3

320263010334 AMAN KUMAR SAKENDRA MAHTO ANITA KUMARI Male 29-12-2012 74 67 141 4

320263001419 SHIVAM KUMAR ARVIND MUKHIYA MUNNI DEVI Male 08-06-2011 68 67 135 5

320263003239 RAUSHAN KUMAR GAJENDRA PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 75 58 133 6

320263006369 PUSP RAJ NAGENDRA SAH MINU DEVI Male 24-11-2012 73 60 133 7

320263006360 AMOD KUMAR MURARI SINGH RAMDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 68 64 132 8

320263011230 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA MANCHUN DEVI Male 02-10-2012 73 59 132 9

320263012395 ANAND KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SUSHAMA BHARTI Male 02-01-2012 66 65 131 10

320263002365 MINAKSHI KUMARI CHHOTE LAL MAHTO SUDHA KUMARI Female 13-03-2012 70 60 130 11

320263001142 RABI RAJ AMARJEET YADAV SATANI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 70 58 128 12

320263001230 AVINASH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SONAM DEVI Male 02-12-2012 69 59 128 13

320263010172 ANKUSH KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 12-04-2011 60 66 126 14

320263011107 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR SAH SULENA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 73 51 124 15

320263007237 KOMAL KUMARI PRADEEP MAHTO SWEETY DEVI Female 22-06-2012 64 60 124 16

320263006394 TANIA SINHA NARENDRA KUMAR
MOHAN RANI SINHA Female 10-05-2012 69 54 123 17

320263002021 NAVIN KUMAR AVADHESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 07-03-2011 69 53 122 18

320263005003 SUMAN KUMARI LAL BAHADUR MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 70 52 122 19

320263013346 BUL BUL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR VISHAKA KUMARI Female 02-01-2011 66 55 121 20

320263002400 PRINCE KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 14-02-2011 65 55 120 21

320263007214 LAXMI KUMARI PHULEN SAH ROMA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 63 56 119 22

320263002173 RABISH KUMAR BHOLA YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 17-12-2011 62 57 119 23

320263009005 AAKRITI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 26-11-2012 61 57 118 24

320263008161 DEV RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MALTI DEVI Male 04-04-2011 62 55 117 25

320263001023 AGYAS KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 22-10-2011 64 53 117 26

320263006284 SONU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 66 51 117 27

320263010162 RAMAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 62 55 117 28

320263002099 ANURAG KUMAR BAIJU RAY BABITA DEVI Male 21-10-2011 65 50 115 29

320263007088 YASH KUMAR OKIL PASWAN DYAVTI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 60 53 113 30

320263001417 SONU KUMAR ARVIND MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 03-02-2012 63 50 113 31

320263002279 ADARSH KUMAR CHAKRDHARI PAMMI KUMARI Male 21-05-2013 60 53 113 32

320263005172 SAKSHI KUMARI MAHESHWARI YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 58 54 112 33

320263012057 ADITYA KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PRASAD
GUPTA PUJA KUMARI Male 11-11-2012 64 48 112 34
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320263007112 NIRANJAN KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 27-09-2011 62 49 111 35

320263001159 ANKIT KUMAR AMARNATH MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 22-05-2012 59 48 107 36

320263006300 KARAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 11-11-2012 53 52 105 37

320263010165 ANSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SAH RINA KUMARI Male 07-12-2012 61 44 105 38

320263010344 CHANCHAL KUMARI SANATAN KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 59 46 105 39

320263001439 ANSHU KUMAR ARVIND YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 57 104 40

320263009028 SHITAL KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 43 104 41

320263010065 NEHA KUMARI RAMGOPAL SARMA CHANDANI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 53 51 104 42

320263002349 ADITYA RANI CHANDRAKISHOR KUMAR
YADAV PUJA RANI Female 08-09-2013 58 46 104 43

320263011104 SAROJANI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 49 54 103 44

320263012087 SHIVANI KUMARI SHIV PRAKASH YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 10-04-2012 52 51 103 45

320263004357 ARJUN KUMAR KRISHAN MAHTO KIRAN KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 56 46 102 46

320263011057 UNNATI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 08-08-2011 55 46 101 47

320263005233 MUSKAN BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 57 44 101 48

320263004341 AMAN KUMAR KESHRI KEDAR KESHRI LALITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 52 49 101 49

320263003154 SUSHANT KUMAR DILIP YADAV RITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 59 42 101 50

320263011120 ADARSH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 50 50 100 51

320263004327 SUDIN KUMAR KARI YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 61 39 100 52

320263005096 RAMBABU LAXMI SAHU KOSHILA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 50 49 99 53

320263012313 RUCHI KUMARI SUJIT RAY PREMLATA KUMARI Female 31-07-2012 54 45 99 54

320263003023 ANKIT KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 55 43 98 55

320263002335 GITANJALI KUMARI CHANDESHWARI SAHU SITA DEVI Female 25-04-2011 54 44 98 56

320263001152 NIRDOSH KUMAR AMARJIT THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 01-05-2011 56 42 98 57

320263003240 RUCHI KUMARI GAJENDRA SAH NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 46 97 58

320263007039 CHANDANI KUMARI NAVASI YADAV SUJITA DEVI Female 13-11-2011 52 45 97 59

320263003226 RICHA BHARTI DURYODHAN KUMAR
DIWAKAR POONAM KUMARI Female 28-05-2012 50 47 97 60

320263007282 SANJAY KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT ODITA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 47 49 96 61

320263009006 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 25-11-2012 55 41 96 62

320263010241 KIMTI KUMARI RANJIT YADAV JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 53 42 95 63

320263011155 PRAGYA SUMAN SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 28-12-2012 54 41 95 64

320263011098 SAURAV KUMAR SANJEEV YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 42 94 65

320263006080 KAYANAT NUR MD NUR ALAM NAJNI KHATUN Female 17-01-2012 45 49 94 66

320263010323 ANSHU KUMARI SAHDEV YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 44 49 93 67

320263008241 SANJANA KUMARI RAJESH SAH RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 39 92 68
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320263004191 NANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 09-06-2012 51 41 92 69

320263004324 ASMITA KUMARI KARI SAHU RINKU DEVI Female 17-03-2011 47 44 91 70

320263004171 VIVEK PRBHAKAR JAYRAM YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 25-03-2011 56 35 91 71

320263009291 PUNAM KUMARI RAMAKANT YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 25-05-2013 61 30 91 72

320263004147 RUCHI KUMARI JALESHWAR MUKHIYA PARWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 50 39 89 73

320263004228 GAUTAM KUMAR JIVACHH YADAV TASHO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 42 89 74

320263003278 NIRDOSH KUMAR GANGA PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 38 89 75

320263003150 RANI KUMARI DILIP SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 02-11-2012 55 33 88 76

320263002259 BHAGY SHRI KUMARI BRAHMADEV SAHU PRMILA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 50 38 88 77

320263005070 KOMAL KUMARI LALTUSH YADAV RENU DEVI Female 24-04-2010 50 37 87 78

320263013222 ANKIT RAJ VASANT SAHU RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 48 86 79

320263009007 ABHINAV AYUSH RAJIV KUMAR RAJ LAKSHMI Male 25-08-2011 36 50 86 80

320263008088 RAKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO GITAJALI KUMARI Male 23-09-2011 43 43 86 81

320263009234 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAJAK PUJA KUMARI Male 14-08-2012 41 45 86 82

320263003006 RUPESH KUMAR DESHRAJ YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 11-11-2010 44 41 85 83

320263012011 ANKUSH KUMAR SHANKAR RAJAK LAKSHMI DEVI Male 25-07-2011 45 40 85 84

320263004204 SAKSHI YADAV JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV DOULATI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 47 38 85 85

320263008113 PRINCE KUMAR RAJARAM SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 49 36 85 86

320263001247 AAKANCHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MUKHIYA RINKU DEVI Female 25-12-2011 46 39 85 87

320263008140 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAJEEV YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 51 34 85 88

320263001269 SUMAN KUMAR ANIL PANDIT SULEKHA DEVI Male 02-11-2010 48 36 84 89

320263010236 CHANDNI KUMARI RANJIT SAHU MANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2011 49 35 84 90

320263006127 MD. REHAN MD SHAMIM IAKBAL GULSHAN KHATUN Male 11-01-2013 49 35 84 91

320263002274 AADRSH KUMAR BUDHAN SAH SANJU DEVI Male 29-05-2012 42 41 83 92

320263010027 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA YADAV NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 44 82 93

320263001337 ANJALI KUMARI ARJUN SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 39 43 82 94

320263004154 RIYA KUMARI JAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 45 37 82 95

320263001231 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 50 31 81 96

320263001360 NITISH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR LILA DEVI Male 02-01-2011 32 49 81 97

320263007131 SAMIKSHA ROY PANKAJ RAJA ARTI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 43 38 81 98

320263011101 RUPALI KUMARI SANJIT KARAK JIVACHHI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 38 43 81 99

320263010320 ROHAN KUMAR SAHDEO KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 10-04-2012 25 56 81 100

320263008167 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SONAM DEVI Female 30-12-2012 43 38 81 101

320263013089 ANUPAM KUMARI SUSHIL YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 41 39 80 102

320263009069 ALISHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 01-12-2013 31 47 78 103
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320263011323 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAMBHU RAUT REKHA DEVI Male 02-02-2014 45 33 78 104

320263004427 PRINCE KUMAR LAKSHMAN YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 35 42 77 105

320263005280 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ MUKHIYA RADHA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 37 40 77 106

320263010216 PRITI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR YADAV ANILA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 39 37 76 107

320263004078 PRIYANSHU BHARTI HARISHANKAR BHARTI INDULA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 45 76 108

320263009282 DILASHAN KUMAR RAMADHAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 37 39 76 109

320263002117 ANJALI KUMMARI BALKRISHNA SAHU PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 36 75 110

320263005206 ROHIT KUMAR MANISH SAH ZUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 37 75 111

320263005205 LAXMI KUMARI MANISH SAH ZUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 37 75 112

320263009255 AMARITA KUMARI RAM SHNKAR SAHU POONAM DEVI Female 16-04-2012 33 42 75 113

320263012192 RAHUL KUMAR SIKENDAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 07-11-2012 37 38 75 114

320263013304 RESHAMI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 33 41 74 115

320263012038 NIRAJ KUMAR SHARWAN RAM TETERI DEVI Male 29-03-2012 35 39 74 116

320263009278 ARCHNA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR  YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 36 38 74 117

320263005319 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 43 73 118

320263010132 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMSOGARATH YADAV JAYMALA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 31 42 73 119

320263001236 SANJANA BHARTI ANIL KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 07-08-2012 38 35 73 120

320263004340 SIVNI KUMARI KAVAL THAKUR BUCHCHI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 28 45 73 121

320263013395 ADITI KUMARI VIR PRKASH RAY ANUSUIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 45 73 122

320263005342 SANJIT KUMAR MANUN RAM SUMA DEVI Male 01-02-2009 44 28 72 123

320263012128 RAJNI KUMARI SHRAVAN MUKHIYA RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 41 72 124

320263013391 SHANDHIYA KUMARI VIPIN SAH KANCHAN KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 34 38 72 125

320263004377 SHIVAM KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 44 71 126

320263011340 GUNJAN KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SUSHEELA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 28 43 71 127

320263012340 ROHIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 34 71 128

320263012214 KHUSHI KUMARI SITARAM SAHU SAHELI KUMARI Female 22-11-2012 38 33 71 129

320263008058 SONI KUMARI RAGHU RAY AHILAYA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 34 36 70 130

320263005127 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR MAHESH KESHARI RUNA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 28 42 70 131

320263003306 PRITI KUMARI GHULTUN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 24 46 70 132

320263004417 CHANDAN KUMAR LAKHPATI SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 05-09-2009 38 31 69 133

320263006171 MD. SAHWAJ MD. SUHAIL SAHARA KHATUN Male 24-04-2010 32 37 69 134

320263008018 PRATIK KUMAR PRAVIN SAHU SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 27 69 135

320263004062 VIKASH KUMAR HARERAM SHRMA RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 32 68 136

320263010305 SWETA KUMARI RUPAN SAHU PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 17-11-2011 36 32 68 137

320263001053 SAKSHI KUMARI AJAY RAUT PARMILA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 34 34 68 138
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320263012170 AARUSHI KUMARI SHYAM SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 21-11-2012 33 35 68 139

320263008139 SATYAM KUMAR RAJEEV YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 30 38 68 140

320263012397 SHARDA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV ARUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 36 67 141

320263002018 KARAN KUMAR RAM AVADHESH  RAM ANITA DEVI Male 21-02-2011 29 37 66 142

320263013196 SABINA KUMARI UMESH YADAV SANJANA DEVI Female 28-04-2011 33 33 66 143

320263004410 GAURI KUMAR LADDU LAL YADAV TETRI DEVI Male 05-06-2011 34 32 66 144

320263003268 LAXMI KUMARI GANESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 25 41 66 145

320263011047 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 27 39 66 146

320263007063 ASHIKA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 26-03-2012 30 36 66 147

320263009056 CHANDA KUMARI RAJU MUKHIYA KAVITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 33 33 66 148

320263009203 JYOTI KUMARI RAM KUMAR YADAV GANGO DEVI Female 07-05-2010 31 34 65 149

320263011324 JYOTI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAUT REKHA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 32 33 65 150

320263002223 PRITAM KUMAR BINOD SAHU JANAKIYA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 30 35 65 151

320263012311 NANDANI KUMARI SUJIT RAUT RANJU DEVI Female 14-02-2013 38 27 65 152

320263009283 NITI KUMARI RAMADHAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 37 64 153

320263008256 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 29 35 64 154

320263007250 SUROOCHI KUMARI PRADUMAN KUMAR GITA KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 37 27 64 155

320263003153 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR DILIP YADAV ANUSUIYA DEVI Male 26-12-2013 33 31 64 156

320263001342 ABHIMANU KUMAR ARJUN SHRMA SUJEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 31 63 157

320263011339 KAJAL KUMARI SHAMBHU THAKUR PUSA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 31 32 63 158

320263003235 ABHINASH KUMAR FULO RAM RITA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 32 31 63 159

320263004083 SANTOSH KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 21-08-2013 29 34 63 160

320263004426 HEERA KUMARI LAKSHMAN YADAV RAMDANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 43 62 161

320263002322 NILAM KUMARI CHANDAN SAHNI NEHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 37 62 162

320263003014 ARJUN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Male 30-11-2011 25 37 62 163

320263011341 HARIOM KUMAR SHAMBHU YADAV SITA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 23 39 62 164

320263008172 SWETA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 35 61 165

320263013382 RIMJHIM KUMARI VINOD YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 25-03-2011 32 28 60 166

320263010029 ANKIT KUMAR RAMDARESH THAKUR DAYBATI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 25 35 60 167

320263003277 ANKUSH RAJ GANESHI YADAV KAJAL DEVI Male 30-08-2012 28 32 60 168

320263011235 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV BIBHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 27 32 59 169

320263013288 BHARTI KUMARI VIJAY RAM SHAILI DEVI Female 11-12-2011 26 33 59 170

320263011237 UPASANA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV VINA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 27 32 59 171

320263003134 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DILIP MUKHIYA RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 28 58 172

320263010295 NIRAJ KUMAR ROHIT MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 03-05-2011 23 35 58 173
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320263003215 DHEERAJ KUMAR DIPAK YADAV POOJA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 29 29 58 174

320263004307 KRISHNA KUMAR KANHAIYA SAH NILAM DEVI Male 17-02-2012 30 28 58 175

320263002360 JAYNARAYAN KUMAR CHATISH YADAV VIMALA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 22 36 58 176

320263003204 SHIVAM KUMAR DINESH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 26 31 57 177

320263002137 RUPA KUMARI BECHAN RAM GEETA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 23 34 57 178

320263013052 ANKUSH KUMAR SURESH MUKHIYA RAMRATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 35 56 179

320263004227 SHIVAM KUMAR JIVACHH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 22 34 56 180

320263013389 ANCHAL KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 24 32 56 181

320263008220 MOUSAM KUMARI RAJESH MUKHIYA SUHAGYA DEVI Female 16-03-2010 28 27 55 182

320263007114 RAVI RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT SUNITA KUMARI Male 04-03-2012 23 32 55 183

320263013278 ADARSH KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN BHAGO DEVI Male 30-12-2012 26 29 55 184

320263002126 RAJ KUMARI BANKU YADAV LILA DEVI Female 06-02-2010 23 31 54 185

320263010028 KOMAL KUMARI RAMCHANDRI MUKHIYA RINKU DEVI Female 25-12-2010 24 30 54 186

320263004226 GOVIND KUMAR JITO SHARMA SUDAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 26 54 187

320263003220 ANKIT KUMAR DOMI YADAV SAJJAN DEVI Male 24-04-2013 24 30 54 188

320263010240 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT YADAV RAMDANA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 29 53 189

320263013375 SHIVAM KUMAR VINOD SAH NILAM DEVI Male 07-03-2011 26 27 53 190

320263004166 MANISHA KUMARI JAYJAYRAM PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 28 53 191

320263009009 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 34 52 192

320263010003 VANDANA BHARTI RAMBALAK KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Female 27-11-2011 22 30 52 193

320263002251 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRJU SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 22 30 52 194

320263013366 KRISHNA KUMAR VINOD RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 31-08-2012 27 25 52 195

320263004432 VIDHATA KUMARI LAKSHMI THAKUR JAYOTI DEVI Female 16-03-2011 22 29 51 196

320263008246 AADITYA KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA AABHA KUMARI Male 19-06-2012 24 27 51 197

320263002181 MAUSHAM KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR BEBI KUMARI Female 03-11-2012 19 32 51 198

320263004293 ANUPAM KUMARI KAMPNI RAY HIRA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 20 30 50 199

320263007251 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRADUMAN SAHU GEETA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 22 27 49 200

320263011042 TANNU KUMARI SANJAY SAH RENU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 26 23 49 201

320263013097 KARAN KUMAR TARNI SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 27 48 202

320263001145 PUNAM KUMARI AMARJIT MUKHIYA LALITA DEVI Female 26-08-2009 17 30 47 203

320263010214 AAYUSHI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR YADAV SADHANA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 18 29 47 204

320263011147 CHITRANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 22 25 47 205

320263002218 BIDAY BHARTI BINOD MUKHIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 29 47 206

320263006135 RAKIBA KHATUN MD SULTAN JARINA KHATUN Female 08-09-2012 24 23 47 207

320263011207 SANDIP KUMAR SANTOSH RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 19 28 47 208
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320263004319 KALPANA KUMARI KARI PRASAD YADAV LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 26 20 46 209

320263004224 SAVITA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV JIVACHI DEVI Female 18-06-2009 17 29 46 210

320263005185 RANI KUMARI MANGAL RAY RINKS DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 28 46 211

320263013034 PUSPA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 25 46 212

320263013218 PUJA KUMARI VAKIL SAH BUDHNI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 24 21 45 213

320263009159 PANDAV KUMAR RAM DHAYANI YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 05-07-2011 13 30 43 214

320263003029 NIKA KUMARI DEVNARAYAN YADAV SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 25 42 215

320263001418 ANSHU KUMARI ARVIND MUKHIYA RINKU DEVI Female 31-10-2012 14 28 42 216

320263008108 ADHITI KUMARI RAJA RAM MUKHIYA RUBI DEVI Female 30-03-2011 14 25 39 217

320263009003 RAJANI KUMARI RAJINDER RAUT USHA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 17 22 39 218

320263013194 BIKKI KUMAR UMESH THAKUR MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 25 38 219

320263011319 ANJLI KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 15 21 36 220

320263007280 RUMA KUMARI PRAMOD MUKHIYA AHILIYA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 13 23 36 221

320263012187 RAMTIRATH KUMAR SIKANDAR YADAV LALIYA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 12 24 36 222

320263003282 RAKSHA KUMARI GANGA PRASAD YADAV PUJA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 32 Absent 32 Disqualified

320263005285 AAZAD KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN SINKU DEVI Male 14-11-2012 Absent 32 32 Disqualified

320263013035 RACHNA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 02-11-2009 12 17 29 223

320263002012 KOMAL KUMARI ASHOK YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 12-05-2012 9 20 29 224

320263005181 PINKI KUMARI MALAKH MUKHIYA BADHNI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 3 13 16 225
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320263001077 AMIT RAJ AJIT KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 08-08-2012 73 54 127 1

320263002069 SONAKSHI PRIYA BACHANDEV KUMAR
GUPTA MINTU DEVI Female 07-12-2010 67 54 121 2

320263001205 MANISH RAJ AMRESH KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 67 53 120 3

320263007199 SURBHI SUMAN PAWAN KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 60 59 119 4

320263010310 HARSHIT GAURAV SACHIN KUMAR CHANCHAL KUMARI Male 01-03-2012 59 60 119 5

320263006309 TANYA PRIYA MUKESH PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 67 52 119 6

320263003075 DILKHUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 02-03-2009 61 56 117 7

320263006140 MD TAUHID MD TAHIR SOJITA BEGUM Male 03-04-2012 59 55 114 8

320263002397 PRINCE KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 28-02-2013 57 57 114 9

320263011258 HIMANSHU KUMAR SARVJEET KUMAR USHA KUMARI Male 08-02-2012 54 58 112 10

320263008225 SHABNAM KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RUPNI DEVI Female 25-06-2010 57 54 111 11

320263012318 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUKESH RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 58 111 12

320263010053 NAWNIT KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 62 49 111 13

320263013329 ADITYA KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 25-11-2012 50 59 109 14

320263006267 KUMARI RADHIKA MUKESH CHAURASIYA VINTI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 55 51 106 15

320263012353 RITU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD PUNITA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 56 50 106 16

320263010133 PUJA KUMARI RAMSUDIN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 57 48 105 17

320263012084 VISHAV VIJAY SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 58 46 104 18

320263013102 GULNAJ PRAVEEN TAUSIF ANSARI CHANDANI KHATUN Female 18-02-2012 59 44 103 19

320263006362 WASIM RAZA MUZAFFAR EQUBAL SHAGUFATA YASMEEN Male 10-04-2012 52 51 103 20

320263013352 RAJNANDANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MAHTO SEEMA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 60 43 103 21

320263010311 EASHU KUMAR SACHIN KUMAR RAY NITU KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 53 50 103 22

320263011121 PARSHANT KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SHASHIKALA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 58 44 102 23

320263013199 SUMAN KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 50 52 102 24

320263012158 SALU KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 26-03-2012 60 42 102 25

320263001432 GAUTAM KUMAR ARVIND RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 56 45 101 26

320263007121 ANANT ARYAN PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 04-11-2011 49 52 101 27

320263004335 GULSHAN KUMAR KAUSHAL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 27-05-2012 50 51 101 28

320263002160 ANJALI KUMARI BHOLA KUMAR MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 53 48 101 29

320263004347 SACHIN KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 54 47 101 30

320263001288 PRERNA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 50 50 100 31

320263008014 JINAT PRAWEEN PRAVEJ ALAM SULTANA BEGAM Female 11-03-2013 55 45 100 32

320263003179 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV DINESH PRASHAD YADAV PAWAN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 53 46 99 33

320263010395 ADARSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RANJANA KUMARI Male 26-06-2012 46 53 99 34
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320263008184 ARYAN RAJ RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN KAVITA KUMARI Male 10-12-2012 46 53 99 35

320263002199 AYUSHI SINHA BIKRAM KUMAR SINHA ASNEHA SINHA Female 07-09-2011 53 45 98 36

320263001041 NISHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHARMA BABITA KUMARI Female 12-10-2012 51 47 98 37

320263003051 MADHU BHARTI DHARMENDRA JHA NILU DEVI Female 06-10-2011 53 44 97 38

320263001079 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 24-01-2012 58 39 97 39

320263001009 ANSHU PRIYA ABHAY KUMAR JHA PUNAM KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 49 48 97 40

320263006232 SAMMA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD ISTEKHAR ROKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 53 43 96 41

320263002228 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA BIPIN SHARMA PUSPANJALI KUMARI Male 01-11-2011 52 44 96 42

320263005260 RAM KRISHNA SHYAMREY MANOJ KUMAR SAH KUMARI PRITAM Male 12-12-2011 51 45 96 43

320263006076 JINAT PRAWEEN MD NISAR ANSARI ISRAT PARVEEN Female 16-08-2012 50 46 96 44

320263003280 NIKITA KUMARI GANGA PRASAD MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 48 47 95 45

320263002374 ROHIT KUMAR CHOTU MAHTO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 05-12-2011 54 40 94 46

320263008124 SNEHA PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 47 47 94 47

320263013330 AMAN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 13-09-2011 42 51 93 48

320263005247 ANIKET KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO SANDHYA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 47 46 93 49

320263007068 SAKSHI RANJAN NIRANJAN CHAURASIA BANDANA KUMARI Female 05-08-2012 52 41 93 50

320263007103 ASHISH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 07-01-2013 45 47 92 51

320263001078 ANIKET KUMAR AJIT KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 48 43 91 52

320263007266 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO SANJANA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 47 44 91 53

320263007118 AMRITA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 04-10-2010 41 49 90 54

320263001019 SUHANI KUMARI AJAB LAL SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 44 46 90 55

320263001383 ANAMIKA RANI ARUN PRASAD SHOBHA RANI Female 14-06-2012 49 41 90 56

320263012246 PRATIUSH KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR ROY AABHA KUMARI Male 20-07-2012 45 43 88 57

320263002027 RESHAMI  RANI AVDHESH KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 40 48 88 58

320263009136 SUJITA KUMARI RAM BAHADUR SINGH SITA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 49 37 86 59

320263008096 KANTI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 27-08-2011 43 43 86 60

320263009164 RAM KUMAR RAM DYAL SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 48 38 86 61

320263002367 AARTI KUMARI CHHOTELAL SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 42 44 86 62

320263010137 RAJEEV KUMAR ROY RAMUDGAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 15-11-2011 47 38 85 63

320263010265 RINA KUMARI RAVI RANJAN SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 34 51 85 64

320263012327 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI SUNDESHWAR PASWAN JAILESH DEVI Female 27-10-2011 38 46 84 65

320263005249 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO RUMAN DEVI Female 05-05-2012 39 45 84 66

320263011076 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJEET RAY ARTI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 36 48 84 67

320263001303 ARUHI RAJ ANOJ KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Female 13-09-2012 36 48 84 68

320263006141 SAJIDA KHATUN MD TAHIR ROJIDA BEGAM Female 01-01-2013 39 45 84 69
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320263007100 VIKASH KUMAR PANKAJ DAS AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 45 83 70

320263005027 ANURADHA KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 41 42 83 71

320263010284 ANUPAM KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 46 37 83 72

320263002257 ANKIT KUMAR BODHAN DAS RANJU DEVI Male 26-10-2011 37 45 82 73

320263011185 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA PUJA KUMARI Female 04-12-2012 42 40 82 74

320263012127 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJ SHRAVAN KUMAR THAKUR BINDU KUMARI Male 10-01-2013 43 39 82 75

320263006119 SAMIYA PARVEEN MD SHAHID HASINA BEGAM Female 02-03-2013 42 40 82 76

320263012330 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 42 39 81 77

320263001470 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 53 28 81 78

320263008176 ASHISH KUMAR JHA RAJESH KUMAR JHA MANISHA JHA Male 24-08-2011 32 49 81 79

320263009134 AANAND KUMAR RAM BADAN RAY INDU DEVI Male 06-12-2011 32 49 81 80

320263008129 JEET RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR PANDAY RITA PANDAY Male 30-03-2012 42 39 81 81

320263007174 SUSHANT KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR DAS BIBHA KUMARI Male 27-08-2012 43 38 81 82

320263003309 POOJA KUMARI GHURAN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 23-12-2012 42 39 81 83

320263001038 ARYAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAY RENU KUMARI Male 13-01-2012 43 37 80 84

320263007059 PUJA KUMARI NILAM DEVI JAYSHANKAR RAY Female 01-01-2010 41 38 79 85

320263003099 ADITY KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SUDHA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 36 43 79 86

320263006198 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR RAM CHANDANI KUMARI Female 05-06-2012 40 39 79 87

320263005060 SUNDRAM KUMAR LALO DAS CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 37 42 79 88

320263004362 SONAKSHI KUMARI KRISHN KUNAL THAKUR SEEMA KUMARI Female 24-07-2012 41 38 79 89

320263013251 ASTUTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 40 39 79 90

320263008203 SNEHA RANI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MALA KUMARI Female 10-01-2011 36 42 78 91

320263008185 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAJAK RENU DEVI Male 03-01-2012 30 48 78 92

320263004077 CHANDNI KUMARI HARISHACHANDRA
MAHTO JANAKMAN DEVI Female 18-04-2012 37 41 78 93

320263004438 SARWESH KUMAR BABU LAL BABU MAHTO REENA KUMARI Male 07-05-2012 37 41 78 94

320263009163 AAYUSH KUMAR RAM DYAL RAY GITA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 37 41 78 95

320263001492 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 35 42 77 96

320263010150 ANNU KUMARI RANJAY SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 40 77 97

320263008020 GURIYA KUMARI PREM CHANDRA DAS USHA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 42 35 77 98

320263004233 RAJNANDANI KUMARI JOGI DAS REKHA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 34 43 77 99

320263011103 RIMJHIM KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 15-09-2011 35 41 76 100

320263009261 SHALU KUMARI RAM UDAY SINGH BABITA KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 32 44 76 101

320263001241 JIVAN JYOTI ANIL KUMAR MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 05-07-2013 34 42 76 102
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320263004117 AAYUSH KUMAR INDRADEV PRASAD BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 43 75 103

320263004315 RAJNI KUMARI KAPIL PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 42 33 75 104

320263003020 SONALI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM PUJA KUMARI Female 20-01-2012 31 44 75 105

320263004240 AVADHESH KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 35 40 75 106

320263008165 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RESHMA KUMARI Female 25-05-2012 33 42 75 107

320263005360 SADIYA PRAVEEN MD AHSAN SAMIDA KHATUN Female 16-08-2012 38 37 75 108

320263008107 SAXI RANI RAJA RAM MAHTO SOBHA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 35 40 75 109

320263013136 PRINCE KUMAR UDAY NARAYAN SHAH KAVITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 34 41 75 110

320263012174 KOMAL KUMARI SHYAM SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 41 33 74 111

320263007192 AMAN KUMAR PAWAN DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 08-09-2011 32 42 74 112

320263012263 MANISHA KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT SONI DEVI Female 04-11-2011 33 41 74 113

320263001072 TANNU KUMARI AJEET KUMAR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 35 38 73 114

320263013238 JANCI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 08-06-2012 42 31 73 115

320263012136 ANKIT KUMAR SHRI PRASAD MURTI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 29 44 73 116

320263005072 SONALI KUMARI LATE ARJUN PANDIT PINKI KUMARI Female 09-10-2012 31 42 73 117

320263004214 DEEPANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA RAY KAMINI DEVI Male 15-07-2013 36 37 73 118

320263010060 MANISHA KUMARI RAMESH RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 41 72 119

320263001131 AMIT KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR SINGH SWETA DEVI Male 06-06-2011 35 37 72 120

320263013309 CHHATISH KUMAR VIJENDRA RAY SURJAN DEVI Male 28-01-2011 26 45 71 121

320263006042 JEENAT PRAWEEN MD MOTI ANSARI BABY TABASSUM Female 14-04-2011 38 33 71 122

320263001289 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL SINGH LALPARI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 29 42 71 123

320263006001 ROJEE PRAVEEN MD JAMILSHAH JAIDA KHATOON Female 13-08-2012 31 40 71 124

320263002204 ADITYA RAJ BINDESHWAR  KUMAR
SINGH PRATIVA KUMARI Male 20-08-2013 40 31 71 125

320263011091 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MAHTO BIBHA KUMARI Male 16-11-2011 36 34 70 126

320263002051 RAJ KUMAR BABLU MAHTO ANURADHA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 35 35 70 127

320263008202 RAJAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 35 35 70 128

320263004317 RITU RAJ KAPILDEV SINGH RENU KUMARI Male 19-09-2012 39 31 70 129

320263005441 NAFISA SIDDIKA MD JAHAGIR TABBUSUM ARA Female 20-05-2011 36 33 69 130

320263004042 ANJALI KUMARI HARE KRISHAN SINGH ANSHU DEVI Female 10-07-2011 37 32 69 131

320263012124 ANKITA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHTO ANJALI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 35 34 69 132

320263007132 ANKUSH KUMAR PANKAJ RAY NILAM DEVI Male 15-02-2013 25 44 69 133

320263012344 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RUPA BHARTI Female 22-04-2013 38 31 69 134

320263002148 ANISHA KUMARI BHARAT DAS ARTI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 24 44 68 135

320263006100 SAKINA KHATUN MD SADDAM AMINA KHATUN Female 29-04-2012 36 32 68 136
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320263012202 SONAXI RANI SITA RAM MAHTO PREMA BHARTI Female 14-05-2012 35 33 68 137

320263003100 ANKITA KUMARI DHIRENDRA THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 33 35 68 138

320263011124 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR MAHTO BHARTI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 37 30 67 139

320263001320 KUNDAN KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 26-01-2012 30 37 67 140

320263002250 ANUSHKA SEN BIRJU SINGH REKHA RAJ Female 10-10-2014 33 34 67 141

320263002241 SUPRIYA KUMARI BIRJU KUMAR DAS DIPMALA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 29 37 66 142

320263009256 SAKSHI KUMARI RAM SHOBHIT PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 07-11-2011 31 35 66 143

320263008021 ANCHAL KUMARI PREM CHANDRA PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 20-12-2011 29 37 66 144

320263004192 RITIKA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR VIMALA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 30 36 66 145

320263012091 SATYAM KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR
RAM SIMA DEVI Male 31-01-2013 34 32 66 146

320263010325 ABHISHEKH KUMAR SAILENDRA KUMAR VINA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 20 45 65 147

320263001261 MINAKSHI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO RUKMINI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 35 64 148

320263011022 RAVI KUMAR SANJAY RAI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 39 64 149

320263013158 VISHAL KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 08-03-2011 35 29 64 150

320263006050 NAUSHABA BANO MD MUMTAJ SHAMIMA SULTANA Female 22-10-2011 30 34 64 151

320263011231 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 03-10-2012 27 37 64 152

320263004203 ROSHAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 34 30 64 153

320263003158 ABHISHEK KUMAR DINERSH DAS KAVITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 26 37 63 154

320263002379 NISHANT KUMAR DABLU KUMAR RAY DOLI KUMARI Male 12-08-2010 28 34 62 155

320263002305 NITU SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN KUMARI Female 10-09-2011 28 34 62 156

320263012071 VIKASH KUMAR SHIV CHANDRA DAS RADHA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 35 27 62 157

320263008223 PREETI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 30 32 62 158

320263002143 ANTOSH KUMAR BHAGYA NARAYAN SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2012 31 31 62 159

320263012072 VIVEK KUMAR SHIV CHANDRA DAS RADHA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 29 33 62 160

320263005133 KHUSHBU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR DAS RINKU DEVI Female 11-05-2012 25 37 62 161

320263008035 NIKITA KUMARI PRIYARANJAN RAY SULEKHA Female 05-06-2012 24 38 62 162

320263011092 ANSHIKA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR PRASAD AMRITA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 30 31 61 163

320263004247 CHHOTI KUMARI KAILASH RAM GITA DEVI Female 29-03-2011 23 38 61 164

320263002301 SANJAN RAJA CHANDAN KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 12-06-2012 29 32 61 165

320263006200 PRIYA BHARTI MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH ANSHU KUMARI Female 13-08-2013 30 31 61 166

320263007220 KOMAL KUMARI PINTU RAM DROPTI DEVI Female 19-12-2011 30 30 60 167

320263009152 SHALINI MALA RAM CHANDRA MAHTO PUJA KUMARI Female 25-02-2012 23 37 60 168

320263008190 PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY RITA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 21 39 60 169

320263009151 SWATI KUMARI RAM BINOD SINGH AMRITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 22 38 60 170
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320263012281 SONU RAY SUDHIR KUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 30 29 59 171

320263011109 RANI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SAHNI AASHA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 23 36 59 172

320263003040 KAJAL KUMARI DHANNU RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 36 59 173

320263006207 NEHA BHARTI MITHILESH SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 19-09-2012 27 32 59 174

320263010002 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR RAMBAHADUR DAS GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 28 59 175

320263007153 MANISHA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN RAJO DEVI Female 03-06-2015 30 29 59 176

320263002331 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SHAH MANJU DEVI Female 11-02-2010 23 35 58 177

320263002334 DURGA PD. SINGH CHANDESHWAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 19 39 58 178

320263011015 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 37 58 179

320263007203 ANUJ RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SINGH AMISHA BHARTI Male 02-02-2012 24 34 58 180

320263007130 SONALI KUMARI PANKAJ PASWAN SHYAM SUNDRI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 23 35 58 181

320263001436 PRINCE KUMAR ARVIND SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 22 36 58 182

320263007003 ANKUSH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR SAH PARMILA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 24 34 58 183

320263010228 ABHINASH KUMAR RANJIT SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 25 32 57 184

320263011273 SONALI KUMARI SATISH RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 19 38 57 185

320263011125 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 31-03-2013 27 30 57 186

320263010067 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAMJANAM RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 23 33 56 187

320263013274 VIKASH KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 06-04-2009 30 25 55 188

320263003015 SANJEEV KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH PRATIBHA DEVI Male 18-12-2009 28 27 55 189

320263007117 AAUSH RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR RAY LALITA DEVI Male 22-05-2011 24 31 55 190

320263008152 SONU KUMAR RAJESH DAS KRISHNA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 29 26 55 191

320263004311 RICHA KUMARI KAPIL KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 30 25 55 192

320263013040 SUJEET KUMAR SURESH DAS RITA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 30 25 55 193

320263002332 ARCHANA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 29 25 54 194

320263010117 GOLU KUMAR RAMPRAVESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 15-02-2012 28 26 54 195

320263003101 ADITYA KUMAR DHRAMENDRA DAS RITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 29 24 53 196

320263002038 RISHAW KUMAR AWDESH RAY RITA KUMARI Male 26-02-2012 27 26 53 197

320263001474 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 22 31 53 198

320263013246 RIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR DAS RIMJHIM DEVI Female 23-08-2013 27 26 53 199

320263013009 MAUSAM KUMARI SURENDRA DAS SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 30 51 200

320263009104 ANKUSH KUMAR RAKESH RAY LALITA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 15 35 50 201

320263004085 SWETA KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 02-10-2014 21 28 49 202

320263004320 NEHA KUMARI KARI RAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 24 48 203

320263001446 AACHAL KUMARI ASHOK DAS MANJU DEVI Female 07-07-2012 17 31 48 204

320263012012 SUMAN KUMAR SHANKAR RAJAK RAJNI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 25 23 48 205
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320263003067 ROSHNI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO SHARDA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 17 30 47 206

320263006281 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 18 28 46 207

320263006219 GAUTAM KUMAR MITHLESH SAH RITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 21 24 45 208

320263004140 LAXMI KUMARI JAGESHWAR SAHNI JITNI DEVI Female 13-09-2010 23 17 40 209

320263013217 AMRITA KUMARI VAKIL RAY KAMLI DEVI Female 12-03-2010 6 24 30 210

320263004084 SIMA KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 6 21 27 211
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320263004047 SAMBHAV KUMAR HAREKRISHN MAHTO REENA KUMARI Male 06-06-2011 81 57 138 1

320263012053 ADITYA DEV BHARDWAJ SHASHIDHAR BHARDWAJ RIBHA BHARDWAJ Male 10-10-2011 72 62 134 2

320263006400 ADARSH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 68 65 133 3

320263004133 ANKIT KUMAR JAGAT YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 65 132 4

320263004339 SAURAV KUMAR KAUSHAL YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 64 131 5

320263005107 MONU KUMAR MADAN MOHAN PASWAN MEDHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 76 52 128 6

320263011002 SADHNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SAMTA KUMARI Female 06-09-2011 67 56 123 7

320263013098 JIVACHH KUMAR TARNI YADAV SULENA DEVI Male 19-01-2012 65 57 122 8

320263004056 AASHISH KUMAR HARERAM PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 66 56 122 9

320263013073 AMAN KUMAR SURESH YADAV ANUSTA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 69 52 121 10

320263007291 RAKESH KUMAR PRAMOD SAH RUNA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 54 67 121 11

320263010047 ADITYA RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SINGH ANUPAM KUMARI Male 21-11-2012 63 56 119 12

320263013074 RANJAN KUMAR SURESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 65 53 118 13

320263012027 SATYAM KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV RINKI KUMARI Male 12-03-2013 63 55 118 14

320263010368 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SWARNLATA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 60 57 117 15

320263009183 SHUZIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 53 63 116 16

320263010087 AYUSH KUMAR RAMNANDAN PRASAD PINKI KUMARI Male 11-04-2012 71 45 116 17

320263013383 SAURAV KUMAR VINOD YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 62 54 116 18

320263012026 PARBHAT KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 61 53 114 19

320263004013 DIVYANSHU RAJ GOPAL KRISHAN SANTI KUMARI Male 24-09-2012 52 62 114 20

320263001062 RAVIRAJ KUMAR AJAY SHANKAR JAIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 48 113 21

320263001114 SAKSHI PRIYA ALOK KUMAR MAHTO SAJAN DEVI Female 19-10-2013 63 48 111 22

320263010349 SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAR SANDIP SAH PHULO DEVI Male 07-11-2011 50 60 110 23

320263001346 SHIV KUMAR ARJUN YADAV NISHA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 51 58 109 24

320263011003 SHAURAV KUMAR SANJAY MAHATO KARUNA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 59 50 109 25

320263010140 SUMIT KUMAR RAMVINAY MAHTO BIVHA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 57 52 109 26

320263012052 DIVYA BHARTI SHASHIBHUSHAN YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Female 07-07-2013 58 51 109 27

320263012269 NEHA KUMARI SUBODH YADAV REKHA RAI Female 10-04-2012 57 51 108 28

320263003223 PRITI KUMARI DUKHAN DAS PUJA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 58 49 107 29

320263003155 MANDEEP KUMAR DILWALA PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 43 107 30

320263004028 RIMJHIM KUMARI GUDDU MUKHIYA RIFU DEVI Female 12-10-2011 63 43 106 31

320263013105 MADHU KUMARI TILESHWAR YADSAV RUBI KUMARI Female 28-03-2012 60 46 106 32

320263008029 INDRAJEET KUMAR PREMCHAND YADAV SHYAMA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 54 51 105 33

320263001207 PRITI KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 47 105 34

320263012140 GITA KUMARI SHRIKRISHN PANDIT SUCHITA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 56 48 104 35
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320263004033 KAJAL KUMARI GUJAK YADAV KALYANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 46 104 36

320263010127 PRIYANSU KUMAR RAMSARAN MAHTO ANJU DEVI Male 25-11-2012 49 54 103 37

320263005189 PRITI KUMARI MANGAL SHARMA SUJITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 61 40 101 38

320263013417 SONALI KUMARI VISHNUNAND DAS INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 54 100 39

320263002347 ADARSH KUMAR CHANDRAKANT SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 26-12-2012 58 42 100 40

320263013269 PUSPANJALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR HEERA DEVI Female 20-07-2013 56 44 100 41

320263005088 MAUSAM KUMARI LAXMI MAHTO NUTAN DEVI Female 25-03-2011 49 50 99 42

320263012349 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SAVITA KUMARI Female 22-09-2012 53 46 99 43

320263009240 SWETA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH YADAV NIBHA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 48 50 98 44

320263001480 AKHILESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 46 52 98 45

320263008260 NITU KUMARI RAJGIR SAH MURTI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 47 51 98 46

320263012362 KAJAL KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 57 40 97 47

320263010217 RANI KUMARI RANJIT LAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 57 40 97 48

320263002336 NISHA KUMARI CHANDESHWARI SINGH RANJAN DEVI Female 06-04-2012 53 44 97 49

320263012162 ANJALI SUMAN SHYAM LAL PODDAR BABITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 51 46 97 50

320263012147 DINKAR KUMAR SHUSHIL KUMAR KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 44 96 51

320263013226 JATASHANKAR KUMAR VIDYA NAND YADAV CHANDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 46 96 52

320263009083 SONALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 56 40 96 53

320263012335 ANSU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 04-10-2011 49 46 95 54

320263006246 CHANDANI KUMARI MOHAN JHA RAKHI DEVI Female 05-12-2011 47 48 95 55

320263012351 SIMPI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO PINKI KUMARI Female 22-12-2011 53 42 95 56

320263004308 RUPALI KUMARI KANHAIYA SAHNI RAJANI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 41 54 95 57

320263008099 ANTRA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 50 94 58

320263002272 AYUSH KUMAR BUCHHI YADAV RAMJYOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 48 94 59

320263001121 SAKSHAM KUMAR AMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 44 50 94 60

320263004072 RITURAJ HARINANDAN YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 46 48 94 61

320263013020 SONI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD
VARMA SITA VERMA Female 05-02-2013 47 47 94 62

320263003173 SANTOSH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR YADAV GAYATRI KUMARI Male 09-08-2011 42 51 93 63

320263007165 RISHU KUMARI PAPPU YADAV MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 41 93 64

320263001450 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 54 39 93 65

320263013036 SHUBHAM KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV AHILYA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 48 45 93 66

320263010331 SATYAM KUMARR SAKALDEV MAHTO SUCHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 58 92 67

320263004249 ANKUSH KUMAR KAILASH SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 42 50 92 68

320263005040 PRIYANSHU RAJ YADAV LALBABU YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 44 48 92 69
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320263009239 RISHAV RAJ RAM PRAVESH YADAV RINKU KUMARI Male 25-09-2012 45 47 92 70

320263013209 PRIYANKA KUMARI UPENDRA TANTI BHAGO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 50 91 71

320263008016 PRASHANT KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR SAWALI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 51 40 91 72

320263004040 SUNNY KUMAR HARDEV PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 47 44 91 73

320263011045 MINU KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA DROPATI DEVI Female 16-07-2012 51 40 91 74

320263005121 SONAM KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 25-01-2011 42 48 90 75

320263007048 PARVIN KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI Male 25-08-2011 50 40 90 76

320263007279 SEEMA KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 44 46 90 77

320263001397 VARSHA RANI ARUN YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-05-2012 53 37 90 78

320263002153 NIDHI KUMARI BHAVINDAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 45 90 79

320263004295 RAHUL KUMAR KAMRET YADAV RINKU KUMARI Male 24-05-2012 48 41 89 80

320263002200 SADHNA KUMARI BILENDRA KUMAR RUBY DEVI Female 01-10-2010 51 37 88 81

320263012101 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHIVAVALAB YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 44 88 82

320263010318 PANKAJ KUMAR SAGAR SAH MIRA DEVI Male 02-04-2010 40 47 87 83

320263007128 PRINCE KUMAR PANKAJ PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 35 87 84

320263013443 SAMAR KUMAR YOGENDRA RAM PRITI KUMARI Male 20-02-2012 43 44 87 85

320263009091 CHANDA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN NILAM DEVI Female 29-10-2012 45 42 87 86

320263009039 AKANKSHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHNI GITA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 46 41 87 87

320263002179 JYOTISH KUMAR BHUPENDRA YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 14-05-2010 44 42 86 88

320263011055 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 46 40 86 89

320263011018 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY PODDAR SUDHIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 37 86 90

320263007205 BALMIKI KUMAR PAWAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 48 86 91

320263008023 GOVIND MADHAV PREM KUMAR PANKAJ RITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 46 40 86 92

320263004097 PALLAVI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR RAY GUDIYA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 46 40 86 93

320263001309 ADARSH KUMAR AOMPARKASH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 13-04-2011 46 39 85 94

320263005320 SURUCHI KUMARI MANORANJAN SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 40 45 85 95

320263004245 RINA KUMARI KAILASH PASWAN VEENA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 44 41 85 96

320263012007 KARAN KUMAR SHANKAR MUKHIYA MIRA DEVI Male 28-11-2013 47 38 85 97

320263001415 KAMNI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV VIVEKHA DEVI Female 05-05-2011 45 39 84 98

320263013270 AKALESH KUMAR MANDAL VIJAY KUMAR YADAV NAVINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 48 84 99

320263010013 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMBHAJAN MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 41 84 100

320263011199 SHIVA KUMAR SANTOSH MUKHIYA RADHA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 41 43 84 101

320263011201 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN RANJAN DEVI Female 11-09-2012 50 34 84 102

320263001361 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 44 40 84 103

320263010064 SUMAN KUMAR RAMESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Male 08-04-2011 36 47 83 104
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320263005050 PRINCE KUMAR LALIT MAHTO GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 40 83 105

320263002382 RUPESH KUMAR DASHRATH MALAKAR NEETU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 45 83 106

320263008114 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJARAM SHARMA RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 35 83 107

320263008098 NITU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHA RAM DANA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 37 45 82 108

320263003094 RITA KUMARI DHARMVEER YADAV BHAGWATI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 48 34 82 109

320263006088 MD BABUL MD RAHMAN ALI AMINA KHATUN Male 08-08-2012 36 46 82 110

320263003078 KAJAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAJAK BABITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 47 35 82 111

320263012032 RANEE KUMARI SHARVAN MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 38 81 112

320263003238 SATAYAM KUMAR GAJENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 30-05-2010 35 46 81 113

320263013186 MANISHA KUMARI UMESH SAH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 40 81 114

320263009309 SUMIT KUMAR RAMASISH MAHTO SHYAMA DEVI Male 28-07-2011 34 47 81 115

320263013166 ASHMITA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO NUTAN DEVI Female 04-07-2012 44 37 81 116

320263013342 SURUCHI KUMARI VINIT KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 50 31 81 117

320263013220 HARSH KUMAR VARUN KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Male 27-01-2013 42 39 81 118

320263009165 RADHA KUMARI RAM GYAN SINGH VIMLA DEVI Female 26-06-2013 45 36 81 119

320263005351 GAZALA PRAVEEN MD AAFATAB NARGISH BEGAM Female 06-10-2011 40 40 80 120

320263012317 ABHINASH KUMAR SUKAN YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 40 80 121

320263009142 RITU KUMARI RAM BALAK SHARMA SWAGAT DEVI Female 19-10-2012 40 40 80 122

320263005244 SAPNA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JHA REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 33 79 123

320263013140 PRINSH KUMAR UDAY YADAV VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 36 79 124

320263006044 AAFIYA NAAZ MD MOZAKKIR ANSARI AESHA BEGAM Female 10-01-2012 39 40 79 125

320263012025 ANKIT KUMAR SHANKAR TANTI PARO DEVI Male 18-02-2012 43 36 79 126

320263013449 SADIA AAFREEN ZAFFAR AHAMAD SHAHADI BEGAM Female 04-08-2012 30 49 79 127

320263001345 MAUSAM KUMARI ARJUN YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 41 38 79 128

320263002315 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANDAN RAJAK SAVITA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 40 39 79 129

320263001328 SUJEET KUMAR ARJUN PANDIT NITU DEVI Male 05-05-2008 38 40 78 130

320263002017 RADHA KUMARI ATISH YADAV KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 44 78 131

320263004385 ANUPAM KUMARI KUMAR DEVENDRA
KRISHNA SUNITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 35 78 132

320263012176 VIKASH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT FULO DEVI Male 11-03-2012 41 37 78 133

320263006390 AKSHAY KUMAR NARAYAN YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 38 40 78 134

320263007094 ANISHA KUMARI ORSIL MUKHIYA JHILO DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 43 77 135

320263005039 KHUSHI KUMARI LALBABU YADAV DAYMUNI DEVI Female 10-05-2011 44 33 77 136

320263011236 RINKU KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV NUTAN DEVI Female 17-08-2011 39 38 77 137

320263002172 DEEPAK KUMAR BHOLA YADAV NIRO DEVI Male 25-12-2011 34 43 77 138

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAMASTIPUR  |  Page 32  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SAMASTIPUR     Block: HASANPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263013082 SUDHA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 43 34 77 139

320263001113 AMRITA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 45 32 77 140

320263005169 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHESH YADAV REEBHA DEVI Male 10-01-2010 29 47 76 141

320263002326 ABHISHEK CHANDEN SULOCHNA DEVI Male 04-02-2011 32 44 76 142

320263011119 ANAND KUMAR SANJIT YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 41 76 143

320263005180 ANJALI KUMARI MAKSUDAN MAHTO SAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 144

320263010142 SUBHASH KUMAR RAMVINOD YADAV VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 43 76 145

320263006329 ARATI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 37 39 76 146

320263011297 FAREEDA ANJUM SHAHID PARWEJ ANJUM SITARA Female 03-07-2013 32 44 76 147

320263010151 SAVITA KUMARI RANJAY YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 27-12-2010 43 32 75 148

320263003037 KRISHAN MUKHIYA DHANESHWAR MUKHIYA SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 38 75 149

320263005318 PRIYARANJAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 23-08-2011 41 34 75 150

320263011286 SHOBHA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 09-12-2011 34 41 75 151

320263001064 SHIVAM KUMAR AJAY YADAV FUL KUMARI Male 11-04-2012 36 39 75 152

320263002352 SUBHAM KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
MALAKAR BINITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 34 41 75 153

320263002108 MILAN KUMAR BALAM PASWAN MADHU DE VI Male 15-07-2012 38 37 75 154

320263010109 PRITI KUMARI RAMPRAKASH PASEAN RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 25-09-2010 41 33 74 155

320263007166 CHANDANI KUMARI PAPPUS KUMAR  THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 40 74 156

320263008257 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV GAANGO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 43 74 157

320263013115 RIMJHIM KUMARI TUNTUN  SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 32 74 158

320263004093 SAPNA KUMARI HEERA SHANKER JHA BEBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 39 74 159

320263005316 DHARAMBIR KUMAR MANOJ YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-07-2010 31 42 73 160

320263011234 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 27 73 161

320263005164 PRITI KUMARI MAHESH SAHNI PINKI DEVI Female 09-09-2010 44 28 72 162

320263001190 NIDHI KUMARI AMIT YADAV BIBHA DEVI Female 24-07-2011 41 31 72 163

320263013033 SATYAM KUMAR SURENDRA THAKUR KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 164

320263004071 PRINS KUMAR HARINANDAN DAS RINKU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 37 35 72 165

320263004403 CHIRAG KUMAR KUSHESHWAR PASWAN ANILA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 38 34 72 166

320263002136 KANHAIYA KUMAR BECHAN DAS MALA DEVI Male 19-09-2010 36 35 71 167

320263006327 SAPNA KUMARI MUKESH SHARMA CHINTU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 32 71 168

320263004090 ABHISEK KUMAR HEERA KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 36 35 71 169

320263013305 VISAL KUMAR VIJAY THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 07-09-2011 35 36 71 170

320263003310 SUMAN KUMARI GHURAN MAHTO DAYAWANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 171

320263011152 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 09-03-2012 34 37 71 172
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320263013380 GUDDI KUMARI VINOD YADAV RIBHA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 36 35 71 173

320263001487 SATYAM KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO HIRA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 30 41 71 174

320263013442 ANSHU KUMARI YOGENDARA MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 19-05-2010 41 29 70 175

320263012133 PRINCE KUMAR SHRAVAN YADAV RINA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 39 31 70 176

320263008162 DEVESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 16-02-2012 19 51 70 177

320263006172 JINNAT KHATUN MD. YUNUS JINNAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 39 31 70 178

320263012300 RAVI KISHAN SUJEET KUMAR MINKI DEVI Male 26-02-2013 35 35 70 179

320263004026 KOMAL KUMARI GOVIND SHAH RANJAN DEVI Female 09-07-2011 35 34 69 180

320263001461 SHVATI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO SOBHA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 36 33 69 181

320263011277 ASHU KUMARI SATTO YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 48 69 182

320263010160 RAUNAK KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR ANILA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 33 36 69 183

320263013195 LAV KUMAR UMESH YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 15-02-2014 33 36 69 184

320263010194 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJEET YADAV DEV KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 39 68 185

320263001089 PRITI KUMARI AJIT YADAV RAM PARI DEVI Female 14-10-2010 26 42 68 186

320263008258 SNEHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 22-04-2011 33 35 68 187

320263009246 KAJAL KUMARI RAM RATAN SAH JANKI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 26 42 68 188

320263008251 RANI KUMARI RAJESH TANTI MITHLESH DEVI Female 10-06-2012 32 36 68 189

320263001454 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 31-08-2013 31 37 68 190

320263009114 CHANDINI KUMARI RAM ASHISH SAHNI YASHODA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 27 40 67 191

320263008253 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 04-09-2010 32 35 67 192

320263003244 ANJALI KUMARI GANESH DAS BIBHA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 31 36 67 193

320263005229 ANKITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 31 36 67 194

320263005199 PRINCE KUMAR MANISH KUMAR SINGH BANDANA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 33 34 67 195

320263013242 SONAM KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 21-05-2012 36 30 66 196

320263001290 NISHA KUMARI ANIL YADAV CHANDRAREKHA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 36 29 65 197

320263002011 ANITA KUMARI ASHOK YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 33 32 65 198

320263010149 MANISH KUMAR RANJAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 30 65 199

320263003206 KRISHNA KUMAR DINESH YADEV LALITA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 30 35 65 200

320263009294 AASHIT KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR ROY KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-01-2013 28 37 65 201

320263009295 ANOKHI KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR ROY KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-01-2013 28 37 65 202

320263002398 RAVI KUMAR PASWAN DEEPAK KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 06-07-2013 30 35 65 203

320263002010 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK YADAV RADHA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 32 32 64 204

320263010293 RAVI KUMAR ROHIT CHAUDHARY RUNA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 30 34 64 205

320263008182 NAINSI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 13-10-2011 30 34 64 206

320263003252 CHANDANI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 32 32 64 207
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320263011068 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJEET LAL SANJU KUMARI Female 18-11-2012 31 33 64 208

320263006038 TAMANNA PRAVEEN MD MEHBOOB ANGURI KHATOON Female 14-02-2013 21 43 64 209

320263007215 ANJALI KUMARI PHULO YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 31 63 210

320263002290 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 211

320263006039 MD SAAD MD MOJAHID RAVINA KHATUN Male 09-08-2011 34 28 62 212

320263007110 MINAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA RITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 26 36 62 213

320263002314 AANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN RAJAK SAVITA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 29 33 62 214

320263003299 AYUSH KUMAR GHANSHYAM PASWAN PUSHPALATA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 21 41 62 215

320263007138 MAYANK RAJ PANKAJ YADAV CHANDANI DEVI Male 11-01-2013 19 43 62 216

320263006201 RAJ BABU MITHILESH PRASAD
MAHTO MAUSAM KUMARI Male 22-07-2011 30 31 61 217

320263006033 MUSSARAT PRAWEEN MD MANOUR TABASSUM AARA Female 24-10-2011 35 26 61 218

320263005398 SAYAKA NAJ MD DARGAHI AJMERI KHTAUN Female 11-11-2011 29 32 61 219

320263005067 SAURAV KUMAR LALTUN MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 33 28 61 220

320263003167 AASHUTOS KUMAR DINESH KUMAR PODDAR PUNAM DEVI Male 02-02-2013 20 41 61 221

320263009262 HARSH RAJ KUMAR RAM UDAY YADAV MIRDULA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 26 35 61 222

320263002368 NISHU KUMARI CHHOTU  KUMAR DAS SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 35 60 223

320263006138 SAYEKA NAJ MD TABREJ ALAM MUSHRRAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 29 31 60 224

320263001343 HARINDAR KUMAR ARJUN YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 21-05-2012 29 31 60 225

320263011274 KAJAL  KUMARI SATO MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 36 59 226

320263001264 SUMAN KUMAR ANIL MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 05-03-2011 28 31 59 227

320263004356 SONAM KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 29 30 59 228

320263003308 PRINCE KUMAR GUPATA GHURAN KUMAR SAH VIBHA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 25 34 59 229

320263008180 ABHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 31 58 230

320263006395 NIKHIL RAJ NARENDRA RAM RANI DEVI Male 24-02-2010 27 31 58 231

320263002194 NIRAJ KUMAR BIJAY SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 02-11-2012 23 35 58 232

320263002256 RAMDYAL KUMAR PASWAN BITTU PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 25-07-2011 27 30 57 233

320263010108 LALIT KUMAR RAMNATH YADAV PHOOL KUMARI Male 10-08-2011 34 23 57 234

320263003026 RANI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 16 41 57 235

320263003301 SUMAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM SHARMA REETA DEVI Male 01-09-2011 20 37 57 236

320263005400 UJALA PARWEEN MD EID MOHAMMAD SAHANA KHATUN Female 15-02-2012 33 24 57 237

320263005315 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV KABITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2010 29 27 56 238

320263004409 PINKESH KUMAR LADDU LAL SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 31 56 239

320263002196 DIKSHAN KUMAR BIJLI MAHTO VISHEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 29 56 240

320263013112 SHIKSHA RANI TUNISH KUMAR YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 25 31 56 241
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320263006074 MD NAJIM MD NIJAM JARINA KHATUN Male 22-10-2011 22 34 56 242

320263009253 RUPAM KUMARI RAM SHANKAR PANDIT NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 34 56 243

320263006043 AAFRIN PARVIN MD MOTIUARRHAMAN SHAMSHUN NISHA Female 14-06-2012 26 30 56 244

320263003005 AARTI KUMARI DEOKANT YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 22 34 56 245

320263002307 NUTAN KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV ANJITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 26 30 56 246

320263012396 RAJA KUMAR SUNIL YADAV SAMTA DEVI Male 16-10-2012 23 33 56 247

320263012342 SAVANT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR NIRASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 22 55 248

320263010077 RAJ KAPOOR KUMAR RAMLAKHAN SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 33 55 249

320263009044 RUPAM KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR KUMARI SUNITA Female 01-01-2011 25 30 55 250

320263006046 UJALA KHATUN MD MUJAHID HASRATI KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 26 29 55 251

320263005122 NITISH KUMAR MAHENDRA SAHANI RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 24 31 55 252

320263008053 ADARSH RAJ RADHESHYAM MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 Absent 55 55 Disqualified

320263006011 SULTANA PRAVEEN MD JUBER ROUSHAN KHATUN Female 18-12-2012 19 36 55 253

320263013318 DIVYA BHARTI VILAT MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 28 27 55 254

320263003210 DIVYANSHU KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR VIJETA KUMARI Male 24-12-2012 26 29 55 255

320263002396 MONIKA KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 06-07-2013 21 34 55 256

320263005064 MANISH KUMAR LALO SAH SUNILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 23 31 54 257

320263003138 WAQIL PASWAN DILIP PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 32 54 258

320263009307 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAMASHISH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 24 30 54 259

320263004407 MANISHA KUMARI KUSUMNARAYAN YADAV VINA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 16 38 54 260

320263011016 RITA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 23 30 53 261

320263008192 RAJIV RANJAN RAJESH KUMAR SADA SANJITA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 22 31 53 262

320263003283 GANDHARV KUMAR GANGA SAGAR YADAV NITU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 27 26 53 263

320263007155 NEHA KUMARI PAPPU RAM SHYAMA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 16 37 53 264

320263003202 HENA KUMARI DINESH YADAV KUMARI HIRA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 22 31 53 265

320263002050 LAKSHMI KUMARI BABLU MAHTO GANGA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 22 31 53 266

320263004371 SARASWATI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR DAS LAXAMI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 24 28 52 267

320263003242 RABINA KUMARI GANDORI TANTI INDU DEVI Female 18-04-2012 25 27 52 268

320263007080 LAXMI BHARTI NITISH KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 11-12-2012 24 27 51 269

320263001277 CHANDAN KUMAR ANIL RAM LUKHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 22 50 270

320263009232 ANKIT KUMAR RAM PRAVESH MAHTO RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 13 37 50 271

320263007124 ARTI KUMARI PANKAJ MAHTO ABHA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 21 29 50 272

320263008106 SADHANA KUMARI RAJ VIMAL YADAV TARA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 14 36 50 273

320263005110 RUPA KUMARI MADAN TANTI BINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 25 50 274

320263010031 AJAY KUMAR RAMDAYAL SAH RAMA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 24 26 50 275
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320263006255 AMIT KUMAR MOHAN SAH RINKI DEVI Male 30-11-2010 10 39 49 276

320263007045 LAKSHAMI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR RANJANA KUMARI Female 14-01-2012 24 25 49 277

320263007294 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD SAHNI SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 12-02-2011 22 26 48 278

320263006143 SUMAIYA PRAVEEN MD TANVEER SABINA KHATUN Female 23-10-2012 25 22 47 279

320263001421 ANURAG KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 17 30 47 280

320263011312 NEHA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 15-04-2010 24 21 45 281

320263012028 SONU KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 17 28 45 282

320263012022 MUSKAN KUMARI SHANKAR SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2012 21 24 45 283

320263004326 SUDHA KUMARI KARI YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 21 23 44 284

320263013031 NISHA KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR SURENA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 20 23 43 285

320263006004 MD ARWAJ ALAM MD JASIM TARANA KHATUN Male 29-12-2011 14 29 43 286

320263001135 KAJAL KUMARI AMARJEET PASWAN JUGATI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 17 26 43 287

320263003093 PRYASHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV SAGUNA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 19 23 42 288

320263004039 SARITA KUMARI GYANDRA YADAV JYOSANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 24 40 289

320263013054 DENY KUMARI SURESH PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 17 21 38 290

320263008037 NUTAN KUMARI PROMOD YADAV BUJJI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 21 37 291

320263009205 RAJU KUMAR RAM KUMAR YADAV JAGTARAN DEVI Male 19-07-2012 12 24 36 292

320263008003 CHHOTI KUMARI PRASADI MUKHIYA KITABAN DEVI Female 21-04-2012 12 20 32 293

320263012215 VINITA KUMARI SITARAM YADAV SUDHA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 27 Absent 27 Disqualified
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320263007115 KOMAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAI ASMITA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 74 65 139 1

320263002147 AMARJIT KUMAR BHARAT DAS RUBY DEVI Male 04-04-2012 67 66 133 2

320263011094 GITESH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA SADHANA KUMARI Male 11-06-2011 69 63 132 3

320263002130 KHUSHI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 72 59 131 4

320263004395 RIYA RAJ KUNDAN KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 09-08-2013 66 57 123 5

320263009211 SUMAN KUMAR RAM MANOHAR RAY RITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 60 58 118 6

320263011176 MANAV KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAI MAMTA PATEL Female 19-12-2011 60 56 116 7

320263006124 MD FAIJ MD SHAMIM SHAHIN PRAWEEN Male 23-01-2012 56 60 116 8

320263008028 AKANKSHA PREM SHANKAR THAKUR ANSHU MALA Female 23-08-2012 72 44 116 9

320263008233 ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAJESH RAY RINKU DEVI Male 24-12-2010 54 61 115 10

320263010073 ANAND KUMAR RAMKISHOR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 54 115 11

320263012130 ALISHA KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH RAKHI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 57 58 115 12

320263013132 PREM KUMAR MANDAL UDAY KUMAR MANDAL MITHU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 67 43 110 13

320263011157 PUSHPA GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 63 46 109 14

320263008240 RAKESH KUMAR RAJESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 04-12-2012 51 57 108 15

320263009053 RISHI RAJ RAJU KUMAR KUMARI KIRAN DEVI Male 19-12-2011 60 46 106 16

320263001106 ABHINAV ANAND AKHILESHWAR PRASAD
SINGH SANJU PRIYAM Male 11-01-2012 58 48 106 17

320263002330 VIKRAM RAJ CHANDESHWAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 54 51 105 18

320263013302 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAY SHARMA SAVITRI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 53 51 104 19

320263002239 ABHIRAJ KUMAR BIRJU DAS KUMARI KANCHAN MALA Male 07-08-2011 48 55 103 20

320263011165 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI SAH Female 13-04-2012 57 44 101 21

320263012326 ANUSHKA BHARTI SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO PRAMILA KUMARI Female 13-05-2013 53 48 101 22

320263009085 VARSHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 08-02-2012 41 59 100 23

320263009073 AYUSHI PRIYA RAKESH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 26-11-2012 54 46 100 24

320263012050 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH SHASHI SAH RINA DEVI Male 10-05-2008 58 40 98 25

320263011241 ABHILASHA KUMARI SANYOG SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 46 98 26

320263011290 ANJALI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 43 98 27

320263013080 NIKHIL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA RINKU DEVI Male 21-02-2013 53 45 98 28

320263006086 MD. AMZAD MD RAFIK FIROZA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 50 47 97 29

320263006379 TEJASWI KUMAR NAND KISHOR SAHNI LALITA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 50 47 97 30

320263010313 SAVITA KUMARI SACHINDRA RAY MUNCHUN DEVI Female 08-05-2012 39 56 95 31

320263011020 NISHANT KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 45 50 95 32

320263012180 DAYASHANKAR KUMAR SHYAMANAND THAKUR DOLLY DEVI Male 28-10-2012 44 51 95 33

320263012354 ANURANJAN PATHAK SUNIL KUMAR RAM DIBYA BHARTI Male 13-11-2011 58 36 94 34
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320263003145 SAJAN KUMAR DILIP RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 10-10-2011 55 38 93 35

320263011089 SAKSHI PRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR MINA KUMARI Female 25-10-2012 45 48 93 36

320263010135 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMU KAPAR RINKU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 36 56 92 37

320263005132 SHIVANGI MAHESH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 16-11-2013 41 51 92 38

320263007034 SUDHA KUMARI NATHUNI SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 02-03-2008 47 44 91 39

320263005129 KUMARI MUSKAN MAHESH KUMAR HIRA KUMARI Female 20-02-2013 42 49 91 40

320263005219 MINAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ  KUMAR THAKUR MONI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 50 40 90 41

320263007143 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KAUSHALYA KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 48 42 90 42

320263004282 VISHAL KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 38 52 90 43

320263006324 SAROJ KUMAR MUKESH SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Male 19-04-2012 47 42 89 44

320263005359 MD REHAN ALI MD AHMAD ALI SAKEENA KHATOON Male 23-08-2012 43 46 89 45

320263011259 PRINCE KUMAR SARVJEET PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 38 50 88 46

320263009145 GITANJALI KUMARI RAM BHAJAN RAY ANITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 42 45 87 47

320263010366 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MERA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 46 40 86 48

320263012117 AYUSH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR GUNJAN DEVI Male 05-01-2012 42 44 86 49

320263004344 SONALI KUMARI KISHAN KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 14-01-2011 46 39 85 50

320263005025 JYOTI KUMARI LALBABU DASH USHA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 43 42 85 51

320263013426 ANANYA KUMARI VISHWANATH SAHNI RINTU KUMARI Female 14-09-2012 46 38 84 52

320263006098 MD SHAIF ALI MD SABIR YASMIN KHATUN Male 08-01-2012 41 42 83 53

320263007287 SONU KUMAR PRAMOD RAY SUNAINA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 31 51 82 54

320263001160 RITIK RAUSHAN AMARNATH MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 49 33 82 55

320263013219 PRIYA BHARTI VARUN KUMAR SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 38 82 56

320263008206 RISHU RAMAN RAJESH KUMAR YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 37 45 82 57

320263008072 SIDDHI KUMARI RAHUL RAY NILAM DEVI Female 14-10-2012 43 39 82 58

320263013014 ANANYA AANAND SURENDRA MAHTO SWARNIM SURABHI Female 16-03-2013 35 47 82 59

320263010267 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVIN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 40 42 82 60

320263001265 VIKKI KUMAR ANIL MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 08-10-2011 38 43 81 61

320263006233 SAYYADA FATHMA ZOHARA MOHAMMAD KAFIL GAJALA SHAHIN Female 08-07-2012 44 36 80 62

320263008160 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 14-02-2011 43 36 79 63

320263006347 GOPAL KUMAR MUNNA RAY LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 42 79 64

320263006063 MEHNAJ PRAVEEN MD MUSTAK NASIMA KHATOON Female 29-01-2012 37 42 79 65

320263001048 ANISHA KUMARI AJAY PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 46 32 78 66

320263004333 SHUSHMA KUNARI KAUSHAL KISHORE RAY KALPANA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 35 43 78 67

320263002384 NEHA KUMARI DASHRATH RAM ANILA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 38 40 78 68

320263007219 NITISH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 45 33 78 69
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320263005402 SHAAEMA PARWEEN MD EKLAKH SAJIMA KHATOON Female 09-12-2012 36 42 78 70

320263007240 SHIVA KUMAR PRADHUMAN SAHNI SANJILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 41 78 71

320263006315 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUKESH RAY PRATIBHA DEVI Male 07-08-2010 35 42 77 72

320263006083 MD PHIRDAUS MD PHOOL BABU RUBAIDA KHATOON Male 12-09-2012 40 37 77 73

320263006075 TARANNUM PRAWEEN MD NIRALE RIZVANA KHATUN Female 29-09-2012 35 42 77 74

320263005288 NANDAN KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN RANJANA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 30 47 77 75

320263006355 KHUSHI KUMARI MURARI JHA CHANDANI KUMARI Female 16-07-2013 39 38 77 76

320263004049 PRITI KUMARI HARENDRA KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 44 76 77

320263008013 AMBIKA KUMARI PRAVEEN RAY SONI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 35 41 76 78

320263005295 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ RAM NUTAN DEVI Male 04-04-2012 35 41 76 79

320263005414 SADIYA MD GUDDU SHABAN KHATOON Female 09-08-2012 31 45 76 80

320263001456 PRIYANKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAMPATI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 36 40 76 81

320263010061 SURAJ KUMAR RAMESH SAH RENU DEVI Male 26-02-2010 38 37 75 82

320263011028 AVINASH KUMAR SANJAY RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 36 75 83

320263001143 ADARSH KUMAR AMARJIT KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI Male 10-09-2011 41 34 75 84

320263005017 DIPU KUMARI LALAN SAH SURAJ DEVI Female 30-11-2011 35 40 75 85

320263012066 CHANCHAL KUMARI SHAYAM BABU SAH SAWITRY DEVI Female 31-08-2012 35 40 75 86

320263003271 SURUCHI KUMARI GANESH SAH RANI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 32 42 74 87

320263010378 SUSHMITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 21-10-2012 29 45 74 88

320263012256 PRITY KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 39 73 89

320263012220 VISHUJIT KUMAR SIYARAM SAH SAMTOLA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 42 31 73 90

320263004297 KUNAL KUMAR KANCHAN KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 33 40 73 91

320263010020 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMBILAS SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 34 39 73 92

320263007096 ABHISHEKH KUMAR PANCHU SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 33 40 73 93

320263005428 SAIKA PRAWEEN MD IJAJ AHMAD NASRA KHATUN Female 26-06-2012 35 37 72 94

320263005424 RAZIYA PARWEEN MD HIRA KHAN SABNAM KHATUN Female 07-11-2012 33 39 72 95

320263013138 KHUSHI KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR RAY MITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 32 40 72 96

320263010044 ADITI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR ROY GURIYA KUMARI Female 13-08-2011 34 37 71 97

320263012221 ABHISHEKH KUMAR SOBHIT RAY KISHUN DEVI Male 12-11-2011 35 36 71 98

320263006148 AASHIFA PARWEEN MD ZAKI ZINAT PARWEEN Female 17-04-2012 30 41 71 99

320263013047 RUPAM KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SAH BEAUTY DEVI Female 25-08-2012 29 42 71 100

320263001211 RIMJIM KUMARI AMRESH THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 34 37 71 101

320263005061 ANKIT KUMAR LALO RAY MURTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 32 38 70 102

320263005083 GUNGUN LAXMAN SAH ANITA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 37 33 70 103

320263001040 GUDIYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHARMA NISHI SHARMA Female 20-07-2011 36 34 70 104
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320263006238 NASRIN PRAVIN MOHAMMAD NASIR SONI KHATUN Female 11-10-2011 30 40 70 105

320263006205 ARUSHI KUMARI MITHILESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 26 44 70 106

320263007218 SWEETI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR  SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 39 31 70 107

320263010008 LAXMI KUMARI RAMBALI SAH REKHA DEVI Female 23-12-2010 37 32 69 108

320263006154 MEHJVEEN PRAVEEN MD. FUL BABU GULSHAN KHATUN Female 01-03-2012 30 39 69 109

320263012093 BEUTI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 32 37 69 110

320263001028 CHANDANI AJAY KUMAR MENKA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 32 37 69 111

320263010072 GURIYA KUMARI RAMKISHOR MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 15-12-2012 33 36 69 112

320263013331 AADITI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RAY RUPA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 35 34 69 113

320263009303 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMANAND SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 33 35 68 114

320263002371 ANOJ KUMAR CHINTU DAS VIBHA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 32 36 68 115

320263005444 SABREEN KHATUN MD JAKIR ARSE JAHAN KHATUN Female 11-04-2012 39 29 68 116

320263012294 PUSPANJALI SUDHIR SAHNI SUMITA DEVI Female 16-08-2012 30 38 68 117

320263010299 ANSHU KUMARI ROHIT SAH POONAM DEVI Female 20-06-2013 37 31 68 118

320263008057 ANJLI KUMARI RAGHO RAY ANITA DEVI Female 23-11-2010 23 44 67 119

320263009075 KHUSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 12-07-2011 32 35 67 120

320263007290 PRENSEE KUMARI PRAMOD SAH BINDU DEVI Female 15-09-2011 36 31 67 121

320263007249 SHRISHTI KUMARI PRADIP SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 32 67 122

320263002280 AMWIYA KASIS CHAND BABU HASRAT JAHAN Female 24-06-2012 32 35 67 123

320263005427 MANAJ PARWEEN MD IBRAN SAMINA KHATOON Female 30-04-2013 34 33 67 124

320263005305 AACHAL KUMARI MANOJ SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 35 31 66 125

320263006146 SHAHIMA KASHISH MD UMAIR ALAM TARANNUM PARWEEN Female 27-07-2012 33 33 66 126

320263006099 MD ADIL MD SADAT ALISAJJDSA SAJDA KHATUN Male 30-07-2012 36 30 66 127

320263005361 ZOYA PARWEEN MD AHSAN NUJHAT BANO Female 26-02-2013 24 42 66 128

320263001380 SIVAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 29-06-2013 37 29 66 129

320263013296 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY SAH VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 33 65 130

320263005373 FAJLE AALAM MD AMJAD NASRIN BEGAM Male 05-04-2012 25 40 65 131

320263002225 ASHISH KUMAR VARMA BIPIN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 24 40 64 132

320263001102 ANURADHA KUMARI AKHILESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 37 64 133

320263006104 MD.FAIZAN MD SAHID FARZANA PARWEEN Male 10-02-2012 23 41 64 134

320263012104 PRITI KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA SAH ASHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 31 33 64 135

320263011067 NAVYA RANI SANJEET KUMAR THAKUR RUNA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 30 34 64 136

320263002363 SURAJ KUMAR CHETAN SAHNI ANJALI DEVI Male 19-11-2012 24 40 64 137

320263004024 ARVIND KUMAR GOVIND KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 13-01-2010 28 35 63 138

320263001403 AYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 24-04-2010 27 36 63 139
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320263002245 SACHIN KUMAR BIRJU MAHTO RAMILA DEVI Male 11-08-2010 28 35 63 140

320263010239 PRERNA KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR MUNNI KUMARI Female 06-06-2011 35 28 63 141

320263013272 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 33 63 142

320263012253 SONU KUMAR SUBODH DAS SANJU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 27 36 63 143

320263009081 PRIYA MUSKAN RAKESH KUMAR FULMANI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 28 35 63 144

320263006005 MD AZAD MD JASSIM RUKSHANA KHATUN Male 04-11-2012 29 34 63 145

320263011206 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH RAM AARTI DEVI Male 20-12-2012 15 48 63 146

320263003082 DURGA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 29 33 62 147

320263009015 DIVYA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 24 38 62 148

320263005449 MD DANISH MD JAMAUDDIN CHANDANI BEGAM Male 02-06-2012 30 32 62 149

320263005395 SAYMA PARWEEN MD AZHAR AKHATARI BEGAM Female 22-07-2012 25 37 62 150

320263010343 REHANA PARVEEN SAMSE ALAM SAHIDA BEGUM Female 16-12-2009 17 44 61 151

320263005018 HIMANSHU KUMAR LALAN SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 13-10-2011 27 34 61 152

320263013345 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 27 34 61 153

320263009177 JYOTI KUMARI RAM KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 36 61 154

320263004057 RACHANA KUMARI HARERAM PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 18-01-2012 30 31 61 155

320263011276 TRUAN KUMAR SATRUDHAN DAS ASHA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 25 36 61 156

320263011252 RITU KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR THAKUR SONI KUMARI Female 30-05-2012 27 34 61 157

320263011262 HARIOM KUMAR SASHIKANT JHA SIMA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 25 36 61 158

320263004435 MD FAISAL BABU LAL BABU TABASSUM KHATUN Male 18-09-2012 21 40 61 159

320263013392 DURGA KUMARI VIPIN SHAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 23 37 60 160

320263005278 DIPIKA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 29 31 60 161

320263005387 SABIYA KHATUN MD ASGAR ALI REHANA KHATUN Female 23-11-2011 31 29 60 162

320263009302 AMARJIT KUMAR RAMANAND SAH ANITA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 25 35 60 163

320263010304 ARJUN KUMAR RUPAK KUMAR PANDAY MADHURI DEVI Male 16-03-2012 32 28 60 164

320263013308 AMBEY KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR SAH RITA KUMARI Female 07-06-2012 29 31 60 165

320263006380 NIDHI KUMARI NANDA KISHOR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 15-10-2010 28 31 59 166

320263006041 AFREEN KHATOON MD MOTI AJAMERI KHATUN Female 12-10-2011 26 33 59 167

320263011251 AVIRAJ SAROJ KUMAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 26 33 59 168

320263002362 MANISHA KUMARI CHEDI RAM PAWAN DEVI Female 17-01-2012 25 34 59 169

320263012008 DEEPAK KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 26 33 59 170

320263005076 AMARNATH KUMAR LATE RAMJI SAHNI RINKU DEVI Male 30-07-2012 27 32 59 171

320263003201 PINKI  KUMARI DINESH THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 08-11-2012 25 34 59 172

320263005411 KAHKESHAN PERWEEN MD FOJAIL SUVIHA PERWEEN Female 07-10-2010 26 32 58 173

320263005375 SHAJADA PRAVEEN MD AMJAD SHABNAM PRAVEEN Female 20-02-2011 29 29 58 174
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320263003022 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEVENDRA SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 14 44 58 175

320263001329 S S B ARJUN PASWAN RUBY KUMARI Male 23-03-2012 27 31 58 176

320263009310 PRITI KUMARI RAMBABOO SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 26 32 58 177

320263002146 KANCHAN KUMARI BHANU SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 23-11-2010 29 28 57 178

320263011329 JYOTI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 27 30 57 179

320263005434 MD SADAB MD IRFAN SAISTA PREWEEN Male 10-02-2012 21 36 57 180

320263003149 SWEAT KUMARI DILIP SAH DANO DEVI Female 03-03-2012 27 30 57 181

320263010090 KHUSHI  KUMARI RAMNARESH RAY RINKU  DEVI Female 25-06-2012 14 43 57 182

320263012080 SONI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR RAI ANJU DEVI Female 20-06-2013 33 24 57 183

320263005370 SHAHAR BANO MD ALI NASARIN PRAVIN Female 01-12-2011 22 33 55 184

320263005393 RUKSHAR MD ASRAF JINAT KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 22 33 55 185

320263006019 KHALIKUR RAHMAN MD KAMRE ALAM BAHIDA KAHTOON Male 04-07-2012 25 30 55 186

320263006216 RADHA KUMARI MITHLESH RAM POONAM DEVI Female 13-07-2012 26 29 55 187

320263005118 PRIYANSU KUMARI MAHENDRA DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 24 31 55 188

320263010068 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMJAPIT THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 33 54 189

320263003009 PRINCE RAJ DEV KUMAR PASWAN SARITA KUMARI Male 02-05-2011 25 29 54 190

320263005396 FOZIYA TAQSUM MD CHAND BABUR JEENAT PARVIN Female 07-09-2011 33 21 54 191

320263007091 NANDNI KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 30 24 54 192

320263011287 GULSHAN KUMAR SATYAPRAKASH MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 27 27 54 193

320263007023 NISHU KUMARI NARESH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 02-02-2013 26 28 54 194

320263011299 REVATI KUMARI SHAKAL KISHOR DAS SONI DEVI Female 04-10-2009 22 31 53 195

320263008239 PRINSH KUMAR RAJESH SAH MANTI DEVI Male 01-10-2011 24 29 53 196

320263013208 VIVEK KUMAR UPENDRA SAH RANGEELA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 29 24 53 197

320263004292 KISAN KUMAR KAMOD PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 29 53 198

320263006387 SONU KUMAR NANKI MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 29 24 53 199

320263002134 MD SARFARAJ BASHARUDDIN MD SARFARAJ Male 30-08-2012 21 32 53 200

320263006089 SHABNAM KHATOON MD RAHMAT RUBI KHATUN Female 09-09-2012 24 29 53 201

320263008150 AANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH BAITHA VEENA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 27 26 53 202

320263012222 VISHEKH KUMAR SOBHIT RAY KISHUN DEVI Male 25-12-2012 24 29 53 203

320263005442 MD KANF MD JAHANGIR UFSANA KHATUN Male 30-12-2012 22 31 53 204

320263006061 RABIYA PRAVEEN MD MUSLIM SHAHJAHAAN KHATOON Female 07-01-2012 25 27 52 205

320263006105 SADIYA PRAVEEN MD SAHID MEHARUL NISHA Female 10-02-2012 13 39 52 206

320263008083 RANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR DAS RINA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 29 23 52 207

320263005365 BASHI AHAMAD MD AKBAR SAMIMA KHATUN Male 06-09-2012 27 25 52 208

320263006024 AAISHA KHURSHID MD KHURSHID RAUSHAN PARWEEN Female 28-02-2014 29 23 52 209
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320263005287 AVINASH KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 28 51 210

320263005371 MD JISHAN BABU MD ALI AHMAD AFSHANA PARVIN Male 11-03-2012 22 29 51 211

320263001170 CHANDA KUMARI AMELE THAKUR RANI DEVI Female 23-09-2012 21 30 51 212

320263002370 MISHAN KUMAR CHHOTU PASWAN RANJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 31 50 213

320263001107 SADIL KHAN AKIBUL KHAN SABINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 25 25 50 214

320263005210 ANKIT KUMAR MANJAY KUMAR SAH PARVATI DEVI Male 20-07-2010 21 29 50 215

320263008138 SUMAN KUMARI RAJEEV SAHNI RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 30 50 216

320263005420 SAHANA KHATUN MD HAKIM MUNNI KHATOON Female 03-11-2010 17 32 49 217

320263006058 NIKHAT PRAVEEN MD MUSHATAK SHAMSHAD BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 17 32 49 218

320263004382 MD FAIJ KHAN KUDDUS KHAN SAJDA KHATUN Male 08-03-2012 20 29 49 219

320263007151 BITTU KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 17 32 49 220

320263006008 NAJRANA PRAVEEN MD JAVED KHAN NAGAMA KHATUN Female 04-07-2009 24 24 48 221

320263013067 MUSKAN KUMARI SURESH SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 24 24 48 222

320263012131 PRITI KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH TETRI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 17 31 48 223

320263005431 RAJIYA PARVIN MD INJAR KHAN NAJ PARWEEN Female 08-12-2012 20 28 48 224

320263002176 ANURADHA KUMARI BHULENDRA RAY HEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 28 47 225

320263006120 SANIYA PARWEEN MD SHAHID NASRIN BEGAM Female 26-03-2012 15 32 47 226

320263001162 KHUSHBU KUMARI AMARNATH RAY DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 11-12-2010 10 36 46 227

320263004231 JYOTI KUMARI JIYALAL SADA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 24 45 228

320263010277 RADHA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 34 45 229

320263005304 SITTU KUMAR MANOJ RAY RINKU DEVI Male 10-08-2011 15 30 45 230

320263002103 ALKA KUMARI BAJRANGI SAH ANCHAL DEVI Female 11-12-2011 19 26 45 231

320263002244 ANAMIKA KUMARI BIRJU MAHTO RAMILA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 18 27 45 232

320263007032 CHAND ANSARI NASIR ANSARI SABILA PRAVEEN Male 02-01-2011 15 29 44 233

320263009316 VIKKI KUMAR RAMBABU RAM RITA DEVI Male 12-01-2011 20 24 44 234

320263008030 ARTI KUMARI PREMLAL SAH RUKO DEVI Female 05-09-2011 19 25 44 235

320263006084 TABSOOM PARWEEN MD PRAVEJ AALAM SULTANA KHATON Female 09-11-2011 16 28 44 236

320263005438 FIROJI  PRAWEEN MD ISTEKHAR RAHMATI KHATUN Female 29-07-2012 19 25 44 237

320263007085 MD KHALIK NURUL ISLAM HUSHANA KHATUN Male 13-10-2012 14 30 44 238

320263008244 SANGAM KUMARI RAJESH SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 18 26 44 239

320263007031 RAJANI KUMARI NARSINGH SAH SUNITA KUMARI Female 11-04-2013 15 29 44 240

320263013027 RANI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 16-06-2013 7 37 44 241

320263003131 KUNDAN KUMAR DILIP MAHTO BAIJYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 17 26 43 242

320263012205 PRISHI KUMARI SITABLAL MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 Absent 43 43 Disqualified

320263006101 MD MASOOM HASARAT MD SADDAM HUSAIN SABANAM PRABIN Male 05-11-2012 14 29 43 243
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320263006055 SAKINA KHATUN MD MURTUJA SAHJAHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 14 28 42 244

320263012061 SUJITA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY VIMAL DEVI Female 07-10-2011 12 30 42 245

320263012377 SAPNA KUMARI SUNIL RAM INDU DEVI Female 05-11-2011 15 27 42 246

320263003232 GAUTAM KUMAR FULBABU DAS DHANMA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 Absent 42 42 Disqualified

320263010309 SAHIL KHAN SABIR KHAN ASAMATI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 17 23 40 247

320263001283 RAJ NANDANI ANIL SAH PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 18 39 248

320263008117 ANAND KUMAR RAJDEV BAITHA SUDHA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 Absent 38 38 Disqualified

320263005353 SHANAJ PRVIN MD ABDUL KHUDUSH GULSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 11 26 37 249

320263001275 SWATI KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 13 23 36 250

320263011282 BHARTI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN RAY SANJITA DEVI Female 30-03-2013 16 20 36 251

320263005381 NEHA KHATOON MD ANWAR SAMIMA KHATOON Female 02-03-2010 8 27 35 252

320263006186 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MINTU KUMAR PHOOL KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 15 20 35 253

320263005372 ALIMA KHATUN MD ALI KHAN ASHRI KHATOON Female 27-08-2012 Absent 35 35 Disqualified

320263013197 AADITY KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR KHUSBOO DEVI Male 06-08-2011 14 20 34 254

320263012030 KALPANA KUMARI SHARAVAN RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 31-01-2011 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320263002131 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR BASANT PASWAN RUNA DEVI Male 18-07-2010 15 17 32 255

320263004170 VIKASH KUMAR JAYPRAKASH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 19-04-2011 9 23 32 256

320263006130 KAJAL PARWEEN MD SHOKAT AJAMATI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 8 23 31 257

320263011038 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY SAH LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 18 29 258

320263006051 MD SERAJ MD MUMTAZ MEHRUNISHA Male 20-09-2011 8 19 27 259

320263013064 RITU RAJ SURESH SAH VIPATI DEVI Female 12-11-2011 Absent 27 27 Disqualified

320263003043 AACHAL KUMARI DHARAMENDRA MAHTO ARTI DEVI Female 02-10-2012 2 25 27 260

320263013065 SALINI KUMARI SURESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 25 Absent 25 Disqualified

320263004066 SANJITA KUMARI HARI NARAYAN RAM SUMITRA DEVI Female 07-07-2010 6 18 24 261

320263005261 SONI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH SUMILA DEVI Female 16-07-2010 11 13 24 262

320263011209 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM ARTI DEVI Female 04-01-2011 9 15 24 263

320263004237 MD SAJID KADIR KHAN AJMERI KHATUN Male 12-10-2012 6 18 24 264

320263011228 RITI KUMARI SANTOSH SHAH RINA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 6 13 19 265

320263005401 SUBI PRAVEEN MD EJAZ ANJUM KHATUN Female 24-05-2012 Absent 18 18 Disqualified
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320263010069 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI RAMJI CHAUDHARY PUJA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 77 66 143 1

320263010326 VISHAL KUMAR SAILESH SHARMA VEENA KUMARI Male 02-03-2012 73 60 133 2

320263013107 SHIVANI KUMARI TINKU PODDAR SONAM DEVI Female 20-03-2012 73 60 133 3

320263010229 AMIT KUMAR RANJIT SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 27-06-2011 70 62 132 4

320263013381 RAJEEV KUMAR VINOD YADAV TETRI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 74 58 132 5

320263004355 KANCHAN KUSHWAHA KRISHAN KUMAR MAHTO MIRA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 76 56 132 6

320263001486 KARINA KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 10-11-2012 68 60 128 7

320263013094 TARUN KUMAR TARAKANT RAY SANGITA KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 64 62 126 8

320263005218 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOHAR RAI PINKI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 71 53 124 9

320263010388 PRINCE RAJ SANJAY KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 66 58 124 10

320263010152 KRISHN KUMAR RANJEET DAS RAMKALI DEVI Male 11-09-2011 73 50 123 11

320263008173 KRISHNDEV CHAUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY ARTI DEVI Male 13-02-2012 70 53 123 12

320263010079 PRABHAT KUMAR RAMLAL MAHTO SUBHIVA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 62 60 122 13

320263011318 PUJBAM KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 08-04-2012 75 47 122 14

320263001016 AREEV FAISAL ALI AFSAR ALI FARIDA KHATOON Male 23-08-2012 69 53 122 15

320263008032 ASHISH KUMAR PREMNATH SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 67 54 121 16

320263013093 TANVI KUMARI TARAKANT RAY SANGITA KUMARI Female 18-03-2012 60 61 121 17

320263010154 RAUNAK KUMAR RANJEET JHA KAVITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 67 54 121 18

320263007055 SIMRAN KUMARI NAWAL KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 27-12-2011 70 50 120 19

320263012208 KHUSHI KUMARI SITARAM MAHTO JUGNU DEVI Female 30-06-2013 67 53 120 20

320263001149 RAJNISH KUMAR AMARJIT RAY REENA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 61 58 119 21

320263011117 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJIT SAH SONAM DEVI Female 11-05-2012 63 56 119 22

320263006334 SHAMBHABI KUMARI MUKUND CHAUDHAY SONAM KUMARI Female 06-12-2012 69 50 119 23

320263009080 NISHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR ARCHNA KUMARI Male 30-07-2012 63 55 118 24

320263007075 GEETA PRAKASH NISHANT PRAKASH MANISHA KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 62 56 118 25

320263007076 NARAYAN PRAKASH NISHANT PRAKASH MANISHA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 62 56 118 26

320263011313 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 68 49 117 27

320263005294 LAXMI KUMARI MANOJ RAM SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 57 59 116 28

320263002407 NIDHI KUMARI DEEPAK RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 62 54 116 29

320263009311 NIKKI KUMARI RAMBABU VIBHA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 67 49 116 30

320263009156 AKHILESH KUMAR RAM DAS RAY SANJU RAY Male 25-07-2011 68 46 114 31

320263006274 NAVYA KUMARI MUKESH JHA BHARTI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 62 52 114 32

320263001485 JULI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 04-01-2010 56 57 113 33

320263004331 SHIVAM KUMAR KAUSHAL CHAUDHARY CHITRAREKHA KUMARI Male 16-04-2011 57 56 113 34
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320263009132 ARNAV KUMAR SINGH RAM BABU SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 31-07-2011 63 50 113 35

320263008177 BEAUTY KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR JHA MAMTA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 64 49 113 36

320263013157 ALOK KUMAR SUMAN UMESH DAS SHANTI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 62 51 113 37

320263010048 RAGINI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 23-10-2011 68 44 112 38

320263003004 ANSHUL KUMAR DEO NARAYAN RAI MAMTA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 59 53 112 39

320263001406 NITIN KUMAR JHA ARVIND KUMAR JHA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2011 56 55 111 40

320263007238 MADHURI KUMARI PRADEEP SAHNI JAGATI DEVI Female 30-08-2011 54 57 111 41

320263010115 PALLAVI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAY PUNITA KUMARI Female 19-12-2011 71 40 111 42

320263001315 ROHINI KUMARI ARCHANA KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR Female 22-05-2012 59 52 111 43

320263009012 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR JHA BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 70 41 111 44

320263006297 GAURI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 04-10-2011 54 56 110 45

320263005214 PRITI KUMARI MANJAY SAH INDU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 67 43 110 46

320263009216 NIBHA KUMARI RAM NARESH MAHTO KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 60 50 110 47

320263004253 RAJA KUMAR KALESHWAR RAY MUSMI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 49 109 48

320263013163 DHIRAJ KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAH SITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 64 45 109 49

320263010357 ARYAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR DROPDI KUMARI Male 21-01-2012 51 57 108 50

320263009079 NISHA RANI RAKESH KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 13-07-2013 53 55 108 51

320263011001 JUHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV RUBI KUMARI Female 21-11-2011 61 46 107 52

320263007105 GUNJAN KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SITA KUMARI Female 02-05-2012 62 45 107 53

320263002353 GAYATRI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
MISHRA RANJU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 58 49 107 54

320263012019 MUNNA KUMAR SHANKAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 58 49 107 55

320263005290 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN INDRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 50 106 56

320263003224 VIDYANSHU KUMARI DURGA CHARAN SHARMA REENA KUMARI Female 26-08-2011 54 52 106 57

320263008089 SONU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO SWETAM DEVI Male 03-12-2011 52 54 106 58

320263001355 AMAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 26-03-2012 55 50 105 59

320263006353 KAJAL KUMARI MURARI JHA JYOTI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 53 52 105 60

320263005059 RESHMI KUMARI LALIT SAHNI ANJANI DEVI Female 23-09-2013 55 50 105 61

320263002057 RAJAN KUMAR BABLU RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 58 46 104 62

320263005080 KIRAN KUMARI LAXMAN MAHTO DROPATI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 57 47 104 63

320263001267 SWATI KUMARI ANIL MANDAL SAROJ DEVI Female 07-03-2012 54 50 104 64

320263003290 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI GARIB LAL MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 58 46 104 65

320263012305 NANDANI KUMARI SUJIT KAMTI MALA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 66 38 104 66

320263005269 SACHIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH NEELAM DEVI Male 13-04-2013 55 49 104 67

320263005095 ATISH RANJAN LAXMI SAH NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 47 56 103 68
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320263005136 RISHU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR MAHTO RUBY KUMARI Female 15-12-2011 56 47 103 69

320263005077 PALAK KUMARI LATE RANJEET KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 55 48 103 70

320263010120 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAMPRIT PASWAN MOLIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 55 47 102 71

320263010095 AMIT KUMAR RAMNATH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 47 102 72

320263002294 AMIT KUMAR JHA CHANDAN KUMAR JHA RENU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 51 51 102 73

320263002009 MINKA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA RUNA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 62 40 102 74

320263002337 AYUSH RAJ CHANDRA BHUSHAN
SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 65 37 102 75

320263001458 RITIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 60 42 102 76

320263010122 GUDDU KUMAR RAMPUNIT RAY RUNA DEVI Male 28-05-2011 52 49 101 77

320263011302 GAURAV KUMAR SHAMBHU DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 62 39 101 78

320263001330 SUDHANSHU SUMAN ARJUN PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 30-07-2011 52 48 100 79

320263001323 ANANYA KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 55 45 100 80

320263001234 ROSHNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 14-12-2012 59 41 100 81

320263007225 SAMITA BHARTI PRABHAKAR PODDAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 53 46 99 82

320263008163 GUNJAN KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Female 08-10-2012 44 55 99 83

320263004205 SUDHIR KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 59 39 98 84

320263012164 RADHA KUMARI SHYAM PANDIT RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 49 98 85

320263007154 CHANDAN KUMAR PAPPU RAM SHOBHA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 53 45 98 86

320263002024 SAURABH KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARICHAUDHARI SONI DEVI Male 28-09-2011 46 52 98 87

320263007072 RAJVEER NIRANJAN PASWAN SEMPHUL DEVI Male 08-11-2011 52 46 98 88

320263009235 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM PRAVESH RAM SUSHILA Male 05-07-2012 51 47 98 89

320263003286 ARPAN KUMAR GANIT SAHNI KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-10-2012 54 44 98 90

320263001082 TRISHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 58 39 97 91

320263004246 BAMBAM KUMAR KAILASH PRASAD THAKUR NIBHA DEVI Male 17-03-2014 51 46 97 92

320263012167 ANKUSH KUMAR SHYAM PRASAD RANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 57 39 96 93

320263008010 VIVEK RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Male 04-03-2012 45 51 96 94

320263012308 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR PANDIT VINITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 49 47 96 95

320263002359 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHANDRIKA THAKUR SUNAM DEVI Male 07-08-2012 50 46 96 96

320263007022 AMAN KUMAR NARESH SAH RANI DEVI Male 20-12-2010 49 46 95 97

320263002393 BHARTI KUMARI DEELIP RAY ARTI DEVI Female 20-07-2011 51 44 95 98

320263004103 ANNU PRIYA HIRA PRASAD AMRITA KUMARI Female 07-11-2011 52 43 95 99

320263005086 SWATI PRIYA LAXMAN SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 50 95 100

320263011211 PALABI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY HIRAMAN DEVI Female 29-01-2012 48 47 95 101

320263001404 VARSHA  KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 51 44 95 102
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320263004034 RADHA BHARTI GULAB BABU MAHTO HIRA KUMARI Female 12-09-2012 54 41 95 103

320263002195 VIKKI KUMAR BIJENDRA PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 48 47 95 104

320263001127 CHANDANI KUMARI AMARJEET CHADHARY RINKU DEVI Female 15-10-2011 42 52 94 105

320263004219 PRIYA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 46 48 94 106

320263013072 ANSHU KUMARI SURESH THAKUR RANJAN DEVI Female 27-12-2011 47 47 94 107

320263010328 RITU KUMARI SAJJAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 45 48 93 108

320263006196 SUSHANT KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 14-12-2011 57 36 93 109

320263007069 AADARSH JHA NIRANJAN JHA PINKI DEVI Male 22-01-2012 48 45 93 110

320263006287 MITHUN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO LALTI DEVI Male 04-03-2012 51 42 93 111

320263013169 RAJAN KUMAR UMESH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 48 45 93 112

320263010083 CHANDAN DAS RAMLALIT DAS RINKU DEVI Male 26-10-2010 41 51 92 113

320263001285 ADITY KUMAR ANIL SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 54 38 92 114

320263002308 ROSHANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR YAZI PRITI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 42 50 92 115

320263003001 NISHA KUMARI DEEPNARAYAN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 14-08-2012 44 48 92 116

320263012152 RANI KUMARI SHYAM CHAUDHARY PUJA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 52 40 92 117

320263001233 RAGINI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 04-01-2013 56 36 92 118

320263013253 NISHANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 34 91 119

320263003181 GOLU RAM DINESH RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 37 91 120

320263007271 ADITYA KUMAR SAH PRAMOD KUMAR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 44 47 91 121

320263009252 ANJALI KUMARI RAM SHANKAR PANDIT BIBHA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 49 42 91 122

320263006273 DIVYA KUMARI MUKESH JHA ABHA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 50 41 91 123

320263004284 RAMAN KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD YADAV KIRAN KUMARI Male 25-12-2012 45 46 91 124

320263012171 PUJA KUMARI SHYAM SAH SAROJINI DEVI Female 29-07-2011 45 45 90 125

320263010189 SONU KUMAR RANJEET SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 38 52 90 126

320263012118 ASMIT RAJ SHOBHA KANT MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 41 49 90 127

320263001498 PRITEE KUMARI ASHOK RAM RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 27-09-2012 42 48 90 128

320263006318 SACHIN KUMAR MUKESH RAY MORO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 45 90 129

320263001449 AARTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 28-02-2013 44 46 90 130

320263013145 ANJALI KUMARI UMARAMAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 49 40 89 131

320263013351 PRIYANKA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 48 41 89 132

320263010300 ABHISHEK KUMAR RUDAL MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 50 39 89 133

320263005166 SWATI KUMARI MAHESH SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 41 48 89 134

320263009106 GAURAV KUMAR RAKESH SAH NIVA DEVI Male 15-05-2009 40 48 88 135

320263003147 KALPNA KUMARI DILIP SAH NEELAM DEVI Female 07-06-2011 42 46 88 136

320263010046 DEEPIKA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SAHNI RANI KUMARI Female 20-12-2011 46 42 88 137
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320263006245 BHAVESH KUMAR MOHAN JHA ARCHANA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 41 47 88 138

320263010242 ABHAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY RANVEER CHAUDHARI MONI DEVI Male 21-06-2012 42 46 88 139

320263012363 RUDRA KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL SUJATA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 42 45 87 140

320263002023 SHREYA KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 44 43 87 141

320263004196 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO SANJU KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 46 41 87 142

320263004123 ASHISH KUMAR INDRAJIT PASWAN RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 49 38 87 143

320263004073 SALONI KUMARI HARINARAYAN SHARMA PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 46 41 87 144

320263012282 SUMAN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RAY DEVI Male 18-08-2011 49 37 86 145

320263001146 ANCHAL KUMARI AMARJIT RAJAK LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 25-11-2011 40 46 86 146

320263001180 BHAVYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR JHA SONI KUMARI Female 05-02-2012 48 38 86 147

320263005006 RANI KUMARI LAL KRISHNA MAHTO SAVITA KUMARI Female 19-02-2012 42 44 86 148

320263011135 GUDIYA KUMARI SANOJ MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 42 44 86 149

320263005152 AASHUTOSH KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD YADAV NITU DEVI Male 10-06-2012 45 41 86 150

320263004195 ADITYA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR JHA SONI KUMARI Male 16-10-2012 47 39 86 151

320263010178 PRINCE KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN VIMAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 43 85 152

320263011296 AMRITA KUMARI SHAGUN SHAHNI DUKHNI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 44 41 85 153

320263002163 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 18-02-2012 42 43 85 154

320263010012 JYOTI SWARUP RAMBHAJAN MAHTO SUKUMARI DEVI Male 23-08-2012 46 39 85 155

320263001025 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAMDAY KUMARI Female 05-01-2013 45 40 85 156

320263004444 VAIBHAV KUMAR LAL BABU THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 12-06-2010 32 52 84 157

320263011306 RUPA BHARTI SHAMBHU KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 05-08-2010 45 39 84 158

320263001409 RAVI KISHAN ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 12-08-2010 44 40 84 159

320263013176 VIJAY KUMAR UMESH PANDIT USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 38 84 160

320263013153 MINAKSHI KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY CHANDANI KUMARI Female 01-08-2011 39 45 84 161

320263011172 SONI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO SUGANDHA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 37 47 84 162

320263010210 MADHU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR ROASHAN SAVITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 43 41 84 163

320263008066 AYUSH KUMAR RAGHVENDAR THAKUR SUNENA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 49 35 84 164

320263013299 BHAVYA KUMARI VIJAY SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 39 45 84 165

320263006336 SHATYAM KUMAR MUNAIR DEVI MITHILESH SAH Male 04-07-2012 41 43 84 166

320263001316 AMOLI KUMARI ARJUN CHAUDHARY RATAN DEVI Female 23-05-2011 43 40 83 167

320263005309 RITESH KUMAR MANOJ SAH RINKU DEVI Male 04-09-2011 54 29 83 168

320263001039 AYUSHI RANI AJAY KUMAR SAH RUBY KUMARI Female 19-06-2012 49 34 83 169

320263004173 ANUSHKA KUMARI JAYVEER KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 40 43 83 170

320263002046 PRITI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY DURGA DEVI Female 22-06-2013 41 42 83 171
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320263001128 RAHUL KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2010 45 37 82 172

320263001347 VIKASH KUMAR ARJUN YADAV VINA DEVI Male 18-01-2011 38 44 82 173

320263010353 JULI KUMARI SANJAY KAMATI REKHA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 29 53 82 174

320263007090 ADITYA KUMAR OM PRAKASH RAY ABCD Male 28-08-2011 46 36 82 175

320263011331 RISHU KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH REENA DEVI Male 29-09-2011 42 40 82 176

320263013349 SUHANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR JHA RUCHI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 26 56 82 177

320263005130 LAXMI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 37 82 178

320263004283 MAUSAM KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 39 82 179

320263013265 RITESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 38 82 180

320263001452 AYASA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KUNDAN DEVI Female 06-12-2012 39 43 82 181

320263007213 PRITI KUMARI PHULBABU  PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 39 43 82 182

320263010066 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMGUNIT JHA GURIYA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 35 47 82 183

320263007236 PRIYA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SAHNI PARWATI DEVI Female 20-11-2010 45 36 81 184

320263011046 SUJIT SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 52 29 81 185

320263006116 GULNAJ KHATUN MD SAVIR JUMESH KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 50 31 81 186

320263007194 SHIVAM KUMAR PAWAN JHA ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 42 81 187

320263010004 PRIYA KUMARI RAMBALAK PASWAN MEENA KUMARI Female 26-01-2012 39 42 81 188

320263008070 ADITYA CHANDRA JHA RAGHWENDRA KUMAR
JHA JYOTI DEVI Male 09-02-2012 44 37 81 189

320263008155 GUDDI KUMARI RAJESH JHA RINKI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 33 48 81 190

320263013187 SHUBHANSHU KUMAR UMESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 39 42 81 191

320263004109 MD RAJA IMTIAZ ALI FIROJA KHATUN Male 18-02-2013 38 43 81 192

320263009249 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAM SEVAK MAHTO PINKY DEVI Female 30-12-2011 41 39 80 193

320263003104 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHRUP DAS MANJU DEVI Male 06-03-2012 39 41 80 194

320263003287 BAMBAM.KUMAR.SAH GANIT.SAH RANJU Male 01-04-2012 38 42 80 195

320263007079 ANURAG KUMAR NITISH KUMAR GAURI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 35 45 80 196

320263004216 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA RAY DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 40 40 80 197

320263002260 KHUSHBU.KUMARI BRAHMANAND KUNTI Female 30-12-2012 43 37 80 198

320263009274 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAM VINOD SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 38 42 80 199

320263013099 ARYAN RAJ TARUN KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 40 39 79 200

320263003187 ANKIT KUMAR DINESH RAY AMRIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 33 79 201

320263005074 SADHANA KUMARI LATE PAWAN SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 10-04-2010 36 42 78 202

320263013156 VIKASH KUMAR UMESH CHORASIYA ANJALI DEVI Male 09-08-2011 39 39 78 203

320263007233 ANJALI KUMARI PRABHU KEVAT INDU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 36 42 78 204

320263009197 NITISH KUMAR RAM KUMAR SAH FOOL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 31 78 205
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320263007089 GAUTAM KUMAR CHAUDHARI OM PRAKASH
CHAUDHARY RUNA KUMARI Male 23-06-2012 42 36 78 206

320263011062 PRIYANSHU RAJ SANJEET KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 36 42 78 207

320263008109 PRINCE KUMAR RAJA RAM PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 43 35 78 208

320263010220 ARTI KUMARI RANJIT PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 02-04-2013 34 44 78 209

320263003196 PREM KUMAR SHARMA DINESH SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 42 77 210

320263009147 SWETA KUMARI RAM BHAROSH MAHTO LEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 44 33 77 211

320263002088 VIDYA RANI BAIJNATH DAS VEENA KUMARI Female 21-02-2011 41 36 77 212

320263011193 AASHUTOSH RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV RUBY DEVI Male 26-12-2011 34 43 77 213

320263010365 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SURTI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 34 43 77 214

320263004422 ARCHANA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAM RITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 41 36 77 215

320263012059 ANNU KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAM AARTI DEVI Female 24-12-2012 31 46 77 216

320263004141 AFRIN PRAVEEN JAHANGIR GULSHAN KHATOON Female 29-09-2010 44 32 76 217

320263003054 POOJA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAVITRI KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 36 40 76 218

320263002191 ABISHEK BIJAY SONI Male 10-12-2012 38 38 76 219

320263009137 PAWAN KUMAR RAM BALAK MAHTO KABITA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 42 34 76 220

320263009185 BABU SAHEB RAM KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 09-01-2010 35 40 75 221

320263001248 NITISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 40 75 222

320263013012 RAVISHEK KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RAJNI DEVI Male 19-02-2012 40 35 75 223

320263004277 GOVIND KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR RAM ANJALI KUMARI Male 18-04-2012 38 37 75 224

320263001398 KRISHN KUMAR ARVIND CHAUDARI RUBI DEVI Male 17-07-2012 40 35 75 225

320263002170 ANJALI KUMARI BHOLA SINGH RENU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 41 34 75 226

320263005333 AANCHAL KUMARI MANTUN MAHTO KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 25 49 74 227

320263013419 AYUSH KUMAR VISHUNDEV KAPAR CHHOTI DEVI Male 17-08-2011 42 32 74 228

320263011305 RITU BHARTI SHAMBHU KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 05-11-2011 36 38 74 229

320263005192 SHRISTI SINGH MANI SHANKAR SINGH POONAM KUMARI Female 01-07-2013 37 37 74 230

320263009119 MANISH KUMAR RAM BABU MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 33 40 73 231

320263008005 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR SANJANA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 38 35 73 232

320263006213 PAYAL KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR YADAV GITA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 33 40 73 233

320263003312 ARTI KUMARI GIRINDRA RAY MANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 234

320263004122 JYOTI KUMARI INDRAJEET RAM SABITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 40 33 73 235

320263013276 ANSHU PANDIT VIJAY PANDIT VINITA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 35 38 73 236

320263009013 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 36 37 73 237

320263013170 SAPNA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 35 38 73 238

320263013177 KANCHAN KUMARI UMESH PASWAN DURGA DEVI Female 20-07-2010 40 32 72 239
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320263012389 LUCKY KUMARI SUNIL SHRAMA ARCHANA KUMARI Female 10-02-2011 36 36 72 240

320263009191 NEHA KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAM RUBI DEVI Female 01-08-2011 40 32 72 241

320263009230 DIPANJALI KUMARI RAM PRASAD MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 40 32 72 242

320263006222 LAXMI KUMARI MITHLESH SHAH MUNER DEVI Female 04-11-2011 30 42 72 243

320263004343 SHRAVAN RAY KHUSILAL RAY RAJIYA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 35 37 72 244

320263005274 ANUJ KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO BEAUTY DEVI Male 24-06-2012 34 38 72 245

320263002087 VARSHA RANI BAIJNATH DAS VEENA KUMARI Female 06-08-2013 31 41 72 246

320263001496 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK RAM MAYAWATI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 28 43 71 247

320263013180 AACHAL KUMARI UMESH RAM SAKINA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 31 40 71 248

320263002270 RAKESH KUMAR BRINDRA RAY SANTI DEVI Male 11-08-2012 36 35 71 249

320263001367 ADITYA KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RAY RANJU DEVI Male 25-10-2012 35 36 71 250

320263010056 KRITI BHARTI RAMESH PRASAD PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 04-11-2013 38 33 71 251

320263002083 CHANDRA PRAKASH SUMAN BAIDYANATH RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 20-10-2010 35 35 70 252

320263013019 CHANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN SAKHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 39 70 253

320263007140 NAND LAL JHA PAPPU JHA SAJJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 33 70 254

320263002025 PRITI KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 36 34 70 255

320263005137 MADHUMALA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR MANDAL RUBI KUMARI Female 12-01-2014 31 39 70 256

320263009143 SHIVAM KUMAR RAY RAM BALI RAY RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 17-10-2010 37 32 69 257

320263005106 LAV KUSH KUMAR MADAN KUMAR SAH ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 50 69 258

320263009027 ANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 35 34 69 259

320263003068 SATYAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA MAHTO GITA DEVI Male 19-04-2012 29 40 69 260

320263009242 ANUSHKA RAJ RAM PUKAR RAM KUMARI KAGAN LATA Female 10-05-2012 39 30 69 261

320263004108 NITIKA KUMARI HRIDESH SAHNI SULENA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 27 42 69 262

320263002281 SUJIT KUMAR CHANDAN CHAUDHARY JHALIYA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 33 36 69 263

320263007033 NAKUL KUMAR SAH NATHUNI SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 22-09-2012 27 42 69 264

320263008188 BANDAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY BABY DEVI Male 30-08-2010 26 42 68 265

320263001457 RITIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KUNDAN DEVI Female 07-05-2011 30 38 68 266

320263010080 PRINCE KUMAR RAMLAL PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 36 32 68 267

320263004281 VANDANA KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 31 37 68 268

320263005168 ARYAN THAKUR MAHESH THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 25 43 68 269

320263005158 JAYMITA KUMARI MAHESH RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 28 40 68 270

320263004402 RAUSHAN KUMAR KUSESHWAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 31-03-2012 26 42 68 271

320263009198 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAM KUMAR SAHANI SONA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 31 37 68 272

320263006048 MD PRAVEJ ALAM MD MUMTAJ JINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 36 32 68 273

320263004059 SHADHANA KUMARI HARERAM RAY RUNA DEVI Female 28-07-2013 25 43 68 274
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320263013077 MANU KUMAR RAY SURYA NARAYAN RAY ABHA DEVI Male 19-11-2011 34 33 67 275

320263013271 MONI KUMARI VIJAY LAL GUPTA SHILA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 29 38 67 276

320263011187 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 03-07-2013 26 41 67 277

320263002405 RISHU PODDAR DEEPAK PODDR KANCHAN DEVI Male 29-12-2013 40 27 67 278

320263004256 MAUSAM KUMARI KALWANT  RAM PHOOLWAR Female 01-01-2011 32 34 66 279

320263001379 JULI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 14-04-2011 32 34 66 280

320263003080 BABBY KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 32 34 66 281

320263011177 JIGAR KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 32 34 66 282

320263010394 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAHNI PAWAN KUMARI Male 30-05-2012 31 35 66 283

320263011029 PRINS KUMAR SANJAY RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 34 32 66 284

320263009179 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY VEENA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 28 37 65 285

320263008144 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR
MAHTO SHOBHA KUMARI Female 06-01-2012 31 34 65 286

320263008116 SADHANA KUMARI RAJDEOGUPTA ARTI DEVI Female 13-05-2012 32 33 65 287

320263012100 POOJA KUMARI SHIVAJI RAM GAURI DEVI Female 14-09-2011 32 32 64 288

320263004287 SITA RAM SAH KAMLESH SAH PINKI DEVI Male 10-10-2011 43 21 64 289

320263012168 JYOTI KUMARI SHYAM RAM ANJU KUMARI Female 05-12-2011 26 38 64 290

320263003300 SONI KUMARI GHANSHYAM PASWAN ANISHA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 31 33 64 291

320263009050 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJSHEKHAR MAHTO ANJU KUMARI Female 09-05-2012 29 35 64 292

320263006354 KANCHAN KUMARI MURARI JHA SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 32 32 64 293

320263003161 NIDHI KUMARI DINESH JHA KHUSHABOO DEVI Female 06-07-2012 37 27 64 294

320263011013 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN NIRMALA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 29 35 64 295

320263011113 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJIT PASWAN MAMTA KUMARI Female 12-05-2013 27 37 64 296

320263009194 BHARAT KUMAR HIMANSHU RAM KUMAR RAY PRATIBHA DEVI Male 15-03-2010 29 34 63 297

320263012120 ANURADHA KUMARI SHOVIT KUMAR SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 30 33 63 298

320263004143 SARSWATI KUMARI JAIPARKASH PASWAN PARTIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 299

320263005089 NEHA KUMARI LAXMI PANDIT KUMARI KRISHNA
PANDIT Female 22-09-2012 24 39 63 300

320263009224 SAVITA KUMARI RAM NIHOR SINGH CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 28 35 63 301

320263013070 SONALI KUMARI SURESH SHARMA RUNA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 26 36 62 302

320263005123 RUMA KUMARI MAHESH  SADA SAVITA DEVI Female 16-11-2010 26 35 61 303

320263005334 AMAN KUMAR MANTUN MAHTO KRANTI DEVI Male 16-01-2011 29 32 61 304

320263007137 NISHU KUMARI PANKAJ THAKUR VINA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 27 34 61 305

320263007206 GOVIND KUMAR PAWAN PASWAN SABITA DEVI Male 26-08-2010 27 33 60 306

320263011150 HARJEET KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 06-11-2010 27 33 60 307

320263011217 UJALA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY REKHA DEVI Female 17-11-2010 28 32 60 308

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAMASTIPUR  |  Page 54  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 340

Merit List For Model School
District: SAMASTIPUR     Block: KHANPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263004004 MEENA KUMARI GOLAK SADA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 37 60 309

320263006183 PUJA KUMARI MEDNIKANT MISHRA SUNITA DEVI Female 23-04-2011 24 36 60 310

320263007189 PALLAVI KUMARI PAVAN SINGH CHITRAREKHA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 31 29 60 311

320263001123 ANURADHA KUMARI AMARANTH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 25 34 59 312

320263013298 GAUTAM KUMAR VIJAY SAHANI RAMDULARI DEVI Male 17-01-2012 14 45 59 313

320263005102 AFRIN PRAWEEN M. ISHTAKHAR RAUSHAN Female 01-05-2012 30 29 59 314

320263013450 ASAD IQBAL ZAFIR ALAM AAMNA KHATUN Male 18-12-2012 23 36 59 315

320263012035 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHARVON SAH URMILA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 24 34 58 316

320263005103 SAHIBA KHATUN M. NASIR GURIYA KHATUN Female 21-09-2012 29 29 58 317

320263009123 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM BABU PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 27 31 58 318

320263001273 NIBHA KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SAMTOLA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 23 35 58 319

320263010289 NAVYA KUMARI RISHIKESH THAKUR NILU KUMARI Female 05-02-2013 28 30 58 320

320263001381 JYOTI KUMARI ARUN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 14-08-2011 25 32 57 321

320263006215 SUJATA KUMARI MITHLESH RAI PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 32 25 57 322

320263006153 ALSHIFA PRAVEEN MD. FIROZ ANSARI MONI KHATOON Female 04-10-2012 32 25 57 323

320263005090 RUPALI KUMARI LAXMI PODDAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 324

320263003146 ANJALI KUMARI DILIP SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 21 34 55 325

320263013117 RANGILA KUMARI TUNTUN RAI LALITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 326

320263004118 ANSHU PRIYA INDRADEV RAM SOHBHA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 20 33 53 327

320263005207 PUSHP RAJ KUMAR MANISH THAKUR SHALINI KUMARI Male 21-10-2012 24 29 53 328

320263001032 SOMYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 07-12-2011 20 32 52 329

320263005026 AARTI KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO JANKI DEV Female 15-08-2011 18 33 51 330

320263012144 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHRVAN YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 22 29 51 331

320263009228 NANDANI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH MAHTO KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 13 36 49 332

320263003197 TANUJA KUMARI DINESH SHARMA GURIYA KUMARI Female 12-04-2010 19 29 48 333

320263003132 PRINCE KUMAR DILIP MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 11-02-2011 15 33 48 334

320263009157 NANDANI KUMARI RAM DAYAL MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 01-08-2011 17 29 46 335

320263003089 RAKESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 18-09-2011 19 26 45 336

320263001482 AARTI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 22-12-2012 19 26 45 337

320263003182 RANI KUMARI DINESH RAM REKHA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 10 32 42 338

320263003118 ARCHANA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAHNI MIRA DEVI Female 19-05-2011 9 30 39 339

320263005085 NEHA KUMARI LAXMAN SAHNI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 Absent 38 Disqualified
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320263009045 SURUCHI KUMARI RAJNISH KUMARI SANGITA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 75 62 137 1

320263008033 UTKARSH KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 25-05-2011 62 58 120 2

320263010266 ANKUSH KUMAR RAVIBHUSHAN RAY GITA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 54 54 108 3

320263001049 ADARSH KUMAR AJAY PASWAN RIBHA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 48 56 104 4

320263004106 ABHIYUSH KUMAR HIRALAL RAM GITA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 39 65 104 5

320263012309 DURGA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SUMAN MAMTA KUMARI Female 08-10-2011 46 52 98 6

320263012302 SATYAM KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 50 48 98 7

320263003048 ANOKHI KUMARI DHARMANAND KUMAR
DAS PINKI KUMARI Female 28-06-2011 47 48 95 8

320263008204 OM KESHAV THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR TARA KUMARI Male 11-03-2013 39 56 95 9

320263002158 MAUSHAMI KUMARI BHOGENDRA RAY SHARMILA DEVI Female 30-03-2009 51 43 94 10

320263009280 AAYOUSH KUMAR RAMACHANDER MAHTHO SANGITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 45 46 91 11

320263007160 VISHAL KUMAR PAPPU RAY SANDHYA DEVI Male 03-06-2013 50 39 89 12

320263006292 ABHAY KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RAY GAYA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 39 49 88 13

320263003065 UMANG KUMAR SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA RUBI SHARMA Male 12-10-2012 43 44 87 14

320263006258 MANI KANT LAL SHARMA MOTILAL SHARMA RITA DEVI SHARMA Male 23-10-2011 39 47 86 15

320263005254 AJIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAY ARCHANA DRVI Male 01-07-2012 46 38 84 16

320263008130 RUPAM KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PUTUL DEVI Female 20-11-2012 44 40 84 17

320263011200 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 37 47 84 18

320263004099 AYUSH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR SINGH RUPAM DEVI Male 09-12-2012 43 41 84 19

320263008186 KUMARI PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR RAM USHA KUMARI Female 31-12-2011 48 34 82 20

320263004300 NIKKI KUMAR KANDUL RAY TEKANI DEVI Male 10-06-2013 36 45 81 21

320263011232 NIKHIL KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH SWITI DEVI Male 14-03-2011 35 45 80 22

320263001500 KAUSHAL KUMAR ASHOK RAY RITA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 35 44 79 23

320263012227 NEHA KUMARI SOHAN RAY PRITI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 41 36 77 24

320263006391 VIVEK JHA NARENDAR JHA JOTI JHA Male 16-06-2012 35 42 77 25

320263009047 SHAH ANUSHAKA RAJNISH SAH SONALI DEVI Female 23-05-2011 34 42 76 26

320263007015 ADITYA KUMAR NARESH RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 32 44 76 27

320263002318 KHUSHBOO KUMARI CHANDAN RAY SANJU DEVI Female 06-09-2012 28 47 75 28

320263004254 SUJITA KUMARI KALI CHARAN SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 29 45 74 29

320263001103 NANDANI KUMARI AKHILESH SAH MAMATA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 42 32 74 30

320263005156 AMIT KUMAR MAHESH RAY SUDHA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 39 35 74 31

320263003072 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDIT DHARMENDRA PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 13-10-2012 37 36 73 32

320263001027 AYUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHASHI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 32 40 72 33

320263012082 KARAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAY SAROJINI DEVI Male 31-01-2012 47 25 72 34
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320263001392 ARCHNA KUMARI ARUN SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 33 38 71 35

320263006263 SIMRAN KUMARI MRITYUNJAY KUMAR RAY PUTUL KUMARI Female 28-05-2013 30 41 71 36

320263002118 ANIL KUMAR RAY BALLI RAY USHA DEVI Male 21-01-2010 39 31 70 37

320263001163 KRISHAN KUMAR AMARNATH RAY SARITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 34 36 70 38

320263008229 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 35 35 70 39

320263002193 AASTHA KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR DAS GAYATRI KUMARI Female 31-08-2012 38 31 69 40

320263011216 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY CHAINA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 31 38 69 41

320263005178 CHANCHL KUMARI MAKHAN SAHNI LUTANI DEVI Female 11-09-2010 33 35 68 42

320263004234 MONU KUMAR JULUM PASWAN NILAM DEVI Male 02-01-2011 26 42 68 43

320263001359 NEHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 27 41 68 44

320263001420 DIPAK KUMAR ARVIND PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Male 12-11-2012 23 43 66 45

320263002202 MANISH KUMAR BIMLESH RAY KUSO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 33 66 46

320263003218 AMAN KUMAR DOMAN RAM PINKI DEVI Male 03-06-2009 27 38 65 47

320263005162 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 33 32 65 48

320263010386 JITESH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 29 36 65 49

320263002380 SURAJ KUMAR DAHAUR RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 20-02-2010 34 30 64 50

320263012041 ANKITA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN RAY KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 34 30 64 51

320263007148 CHANDRA PRAKASH PAPPU KUMAR SAHANI PINKI DEVI Male 18-12-2011 27 37 64 52

320263011086 RAJA KUMAR SANJEEV  PASWAN SEEM DEVI Male 01-04-2013 27 37 64 53

320263011024 AMIR KUMAR SANJAY RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 28 35 63 54

320263004399 ABHINANDAN KUMAR KUNDAN RAY REKHA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 25 38 63 55

320263007037 SONU KUMAR NAVAL RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2010 24 38 62 56

320263012135 ANUSHA KUMARI SHREE LAL SAHNI SUSHILA DEVI Female 06-08-2010 28 34 62 57

320263013354 NEETU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RAY RUNA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 29 33 62 58

320263005198 AMAN KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 08-10-2011 26 35 61 59

320263011300 MOSAM KUMARI SHALENDRA SAHNI SIYAVATI DEVI Female 18-06-2012 30 31 61 60

320263001268 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 27 34 61 61

320263001390 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARUN SAH SAPNA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 22 38 60 62

320263002346 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHANDRAKANT RAY SAVITA KUMARI Female 09-12-2013 30 30 60 63

320263013291 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY RAY SARITA DEVI Female 20-07-2011 25 34 59 64

320263004155 RAVI KUMAR JAY KUMAR RAY LALITA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 30 29 59 65

320263006299 RADHA RANI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-07-2012 27 32 59 66

320263008039 ANSHU KUMARI PUDI RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 11-12-2010 21 35 56 67

320263013076 SAURABH KUMAR SURVIND KUMAR MALA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 25 31 56 68

320263001195 ASHU KUMAR RAJ AMOD SAH SUMAN DEVI Male 24-11-2011 23 33 56 69
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320263006340 ANUSHKA KUMARI MUNILAL SAHANI RADHA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 19 36 55 70

320263011108 ANSHU KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SAHNI MANAKI DEVI Female 09-02-2012 20 35 55 71

320263008064 ARTI KUMARI RAGHUVIR SAHANI KRISHNA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 16 39 55 72

320263001429 ANSHU KUMAR ARVIND RAY VIDDHARTHI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 22 33 55 73

320263004086 RAUSHANI KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA SAH NAGMANI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 23 32 55 74

320263011041 SHILPI KUMARI SANJAY SAH FULO DEVI Female 06-02-2011 26 28 54 75

320263004207 SHAURAV KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 13-08-2011 24 30 54 76

320263003002 RITIK KUMAR DELIP KUMAR JAGMANTI DEVI Male 22-05-2012 23 30 53 77

320263007038 PUJA KUMARI NAVAL SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-07-2012 20 33 53 78

320263010017 DIPALI KUMARI RAMBHU KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 24 29 53 79

320263010271 JULI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM SUJITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 24 28 52 80

320263013057 PRINCE KUMAR SURESH RAM NILU DEVI Male 26-01-2011 26 25 51 81

320263013121 ANSHU KUMARI TUNTUN RAY SANJU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 22 29 51 82

320263013085 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR SUSHIL PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 19 32 51 83

320263012289 SANDHYA KUMARI SUDHIR MAHTO RAGNI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 25 26 51 84

320263002036 RUCHI KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR RAY POONAM DEVI Female 06-10-2012 27 24 51 85

320263013368 MOLAT KUMARI VINOD RAY MIRA DEVI Female 24-07-2010 23 27 50 86

320263005184 BOBI KUMAR MANGAL RAM RINKU DEVI Male 14-03-2011 22 28 50 87

320263008065 PUJA KUMARI RAGHUVIR SAHNI KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 10 39 49 88

320263001435 RANJAN KUMAR ARVIND SAHNI URMILA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 21 27 48 89

320263002190 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI BIJALI SAHNI VASANI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 22 26 48 90

320263004380 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNDEV SAH KHUSBU KUMARI Female 17-07-2012 18 30 48 91

320263004289 RAUNAK KUMAR KAMLESH SAHANI LALITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 23 24 47 92

320263002168 NANDANI KUMARI BHOLA SAHANI KAMALA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 15 29 44 93

320263001164 PRITI KUMARI AMARNATH RAY SARITADEVI Female 27-03-2013 14 28 42 94

320263005108 SUMAN KUMARI MADAN RAM URMILA DEVI Female 21-09-2009 31 9 40 95

320263002237 NITU KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH SHWETA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 10 29 39 96

320263003289 RAJESH KUMAR GARBHU PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 12 26 38 97

320263004164 SHIVAM KUMAR JAYAKISHAN SAHNI SHILA DEVI Male 16-07-2012 13 25 38 98

320263008243 SARASWATI KUMARI RAJESH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 08-02-2011 11 25 36 99

320263002104 RAJNANDNI KUMARI BAKELAL SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 11 18 29 100

320263006221 SHAVANAM KUMARI MITHLESH SAHANI KAVITA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 8 16 24 101

320263002002 RAUSHAN KUMAR ASHOK RAY KANTI DEVI Male 10-11-2008 Absent 22 22 Disqualified

320263010393 SONIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 4 15 19 102
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320263010279 ADITYA RAJ RAVINDRA SINGH RUBY DEVI Male 22-04-2012 80 70 150 1

320263007171 AMRITA RAJ PARKASH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 77 54 131 2

320263013282 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI VIJAY PRAKASH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 61 127 3

320263010283 VAISHNAVI RAVINESH KUMAR
JAYSWAL PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 16-08-2012 73 51 124 4

320263010358 ARYENDU ANAND SANJAY KUMAR RUSTAM KUMARI Male 07-12-2012 62 61 123 5

320263007061 UTKARSH KUMAR BHARDWAJ NILESH KUMAR THAKUR SONI KUMARI Male 27-11-2012 61 59 120 6

320263001086 RAUSHAN KUMAR AJIT RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 16-07-2011 64 55 119 7

320263003163 ARADHYA RAY DINESH KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Female 06-08-2013 66 51 117 8

320263011270 HARSHIT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR JHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 66 49 115 9

320263007016 ANUSHKA KUMARI NARESH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 62 53 115 10

320263006393 MITHI KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR
MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 52 61 113 11

320263008067 BULBUL RANI RAGHVENDRA SHOBHA KUMARI Female 12-04-2012 63 49 112 12

320263002373 BHAVANA KUMARI CHITRANJAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 55 56 111 13

320263013123 ARNAV SAH TUNTUN SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 67 44 111 14

320263004130 KRISHNA KUMARI JAGANNATH MAHTO JHUMPA DEVI Female 23-08-2010 60 50 110 15

320263005063 SHANTANU KUMAR LALO ROY SUMN DEVI Male 21-02-2012 58 52 110 16

320263012086 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SINGH REETA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 63 47 110 17

320263009001 KALPNA KUMARI RAJGIR SHARMA SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 65 43 108 18

320263004011 VISHAL KUMAR GOPAL DAS AKALI DEVI Male 13-02-2013 54 53 107 19

320263003045 ANJALI KUMARI DHARBENDRA  KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 52 54 106 20

320263010183 BANTY KUMAR RANJEET RAY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 48 104 21

320263007296 NIKHIL KUMAR PRAMOD SHARMA SIKAK SARMA Male 28-09-2011 56 47 103 22

320263009105 ANSHU KUMAR RAKESH SAH ANNU DEVI Male 15-04-2011 62 40 102 23

320263004348 SONALI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 48 54 102 24

320263012069 SHADAYA PRAVEEN SHEKH ABDUL RASHIDA KHATOON Female 07-03-2012 60 41 101 25

320263013075 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH SURJIT KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 40 60 100 26

320263012280 KHUSHI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RAY KIRAN KUMARI Female 23-03-2012 54 45 99 27

320263012323 KHUSHI KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-05-2012 54 45 99 28

320263012017 RAHUL KUMAR SHANKAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 02-03-2011 58 40 98 29

320263001108 ABHISHEKH KUMAR AKLESH DAS BINA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 57 41 98 30

320263005322 RAJNANDNI KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 52 46 98 31

320263013413 ADITYA KUMAR VISHANATH DAS SUNAINA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 62 36 98 32

320263005227 SAVANI KUMARI MANOJ DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 43 54 97 33

320263003152 AADITYA KUMAR DILIP THAKUR NUTAN DEVI Male 22-10-2012 50 47 97 34
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320263011161 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 48 49 97 35

320263001386 RITIKA KUMARI ARUN RAY RUBY DEVI Female 18-03-2012 49 47 96 36

320263013429 NANDANI SINGH VISHWARANJAN SINGH SUKANTI DEVI Female 27-10-2013 50 46 96 37

320263001010 UDAY PRATAP SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH BOBI SINGH Male 03-09-2012 56 39 95 38

320263012334 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL JHA ARTI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 49 45 94 39

320263002128 RIKITA KUMARI BARJEET RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 45 93 40

320263011322 SIMRAN KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM RINKU DEVI Female 05-03-2011 57 36 93 41

320263006295 BULBUL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH NUTAN DEVI Female 03-05-2012 43 50 93 42

320263005324 ANKUSH KUMAR MANTOSH RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 50 43 93 43

320263009067 SANDHYA KUMARI RAKESH JAYSAWAL VIMAL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 52 40 92 44

320263007297 RAJNANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 46 46 92 45

320263002008 ASNEHA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 50 42 92 46

320263007258 ABHIRAJ KUMAR PRAMOD DAS ASHA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 47 45 92 47

320263012230 SHUBHAM KUMAR SOHIT DAS SANJU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 43 49 92 48

320263007150 SWATY KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO CHANCHAL DEVI Female 18-10-2012 49 43 92 49

320263007082 RAJNANDNI KUMARI NITISH PASWAN VINA KUMARI Female 14-05-2013 43 49 92 50

320263004087 SAKSHI KUMARI HARIVANSH RAY RINA DEVI Female 06-04-2009 48 43 91 51

320263001232 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINHASAN KUMARI Female 23-05-2011 52 39 91 52

320263013287 ANSHU KUMARI VIJAY RAM VIBHA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 46 45 91 53

320263005084 RAJNANDNI KUMARI LAXMAN SAH SONI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 51 40 91 54

320263002348 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHANDRAKANT TIVARI PUSHPA TIWARI Male 28-02-2013 47 44 91 55

320263003174 NIGAM KUMARI DINESH MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 48 42 90 56

320263010202 NISHANT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 46 44 90 57

320263013062 ANURADHA KUMARI SURESH SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 50 38 88 58

320263003073 SONALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 50 38 88 59

320263009038 SATYAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH GITA DEVI Male 05-05-2014 41 47 88 60

320263013125 MUSKAN KUMARI TUNTUN SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 39 87 61

320263004101 ARUSHI JHA HIMANSHU RAJ LALITA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 44 43 87 62

320263011051 BHOLU KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 40 46 86 63

320263007126 DIVYA KUMARI PANKAJ PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 50 36 86 64

320263002383 LAXMI KUMARI DASHRATH PANDIT ARTI DEVI Female 13-04-2012 46 40 86 65

320263011239 RAUSHANI KUMARI SANTU RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 06-05-2013 47 39 86 66

320263006065 NASRIN KHATUN MD MUSTAKIM SHAKILA BANO Female 20-01-2011 41 44 85 67

320263001252 NITISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY MALA DEVI Male 15-05-2011 36 49 85 68

320263012178 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR THAKUR THAKUR ASMITA Male 22-04-2012 38 47 85 69
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320263007178 PRINCE KUMAR PANDIT PARMOD PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 37 48 85 70

320263007036 PAYAL KUMARI NATVARLAL JHA SONI DEVI Female 29-10-2012 43 42 85 71

320263004145 BEAUTY KUMARI JAIRAM RAY BHAGAVATI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 46 38 84 72

320263002302 SNEHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY RUKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 42 83 73

320263001015 AAISHA NAAZ AFROJ ALAM YASMIN PRAVEEN Female 17-01-2011 32 51 83 74

320263008079 GUNGUN JAYSWAL RAJ KISOR CHAUDHARI SONI JAYSWAL Female 19-01-2011 42 41 83 75

320263011333 ARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 37 46 83 76

320263013210 ADITYA KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR BUBY DEVI Male 30-09-2012 37 46 83 77

320263004225 KRITIKA KUMARI JITESH KUMAR KUNWAR SUBHADRA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 42 41 83 78

320263005203 RAUNAK KUMAR RAY MANISH RAY RITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 39 82 79

320263013143 BANTI KUMAR UMA SHANKAR RAY SUSHILA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 39 43 82 80

320263002317 DIVYA KUMARI CHANDAN RAY BIBHA DEVI Female 09-03-2013 35 47 82 81

320263001378 ANKITA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR THAKUR ANNU KUMARI Female 30-05-2013 48 34 82 82

320263010040 PRINCE KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 41 41 82 83

320263001104 ADARSH KUMAR SHARMA AKHILESH SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 39 81 84

320263001278 ANKIT RAY ANIL RAY SHABNAM DEVI Male 18-04-2011 40 41 81 85

320263005406 SABIHA PRAVEEN MD FIROJ SALEHIN PRAVEEN Female 08-11-2012 36 45 81 86

320263003288 WAKIL KUMAR GANOR DAS ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 45 80 87

320263009032 ANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN JAGITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 33 46 79 88

320263012262 AYUSHI KUMARI SUBODH PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 42 37 79 89

320263010308 SWATI KUMARI SABDISH MAHTO PUJA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 36 43 79 90

320263007144 SHIVANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 15-07-2013 31 48 79 91

320263009158 ANUSHKA SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA KAJAL SHARMA Female 15-12-2011 38 40 78 92

320263012310 SUSHMITA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR MANITA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 30 48 78 93

320263011158 RUPANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI Female 01-09-2014 39 39 78 94

320263009285 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI RAMAHLAD RAY ANITA DEVI Female 12-05-2015 42 36 78 95

320263011208 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RUBI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 35 42 77 96

320263008131 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH CHANDNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 36 77 97

320263004051 ANKUSH KUMAR HARENDRA RAY RAJNA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 38 39 77 98

320263013266 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SONI KUMARI Male 02-08-2012 36 41 77 99

320263007191 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PAWAN  KUMAR RAY SIMA KUMARI Male 14-01-2013 39 38 77 100

320263012123 PRATIBHA KUMARI SHRAVAN DAS BABITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 45 32 77 101

320263009054 ARPNA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RAY BINDU DEVI Female 31-12-2013 42 35 77 102

320263007288 SURUCHI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY AMITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 39 37 76 103

320263012085 AYUS KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SINGH SUCHITA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 46 30 76 104
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320263002029 ANJU KUMARI AVDHESH SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 35 41 76 105

320263002145 JYOTI KUMARI BHANO RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 33 42 75 106

320263010276 NIKUNJ RAM RAVINDRA RAM RITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 40 35 75 107

320263002071 RITURAJ KUMAR BACHANDEV RAY NEETU KUMARI Male 24-05-2012 40 35 75 108

320263002238 DIPU KUMAR BIRJAN PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 39 36 75 109

320263006047 SHAJIYA PRAVEEN MD MUJAMMIL LAD RABINA KHATUN Female 19-08-2012 35 40 75 110

320263011188 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RUBI SINGH Male 08-09-2012 36 39 75 111

320263006066 SHAMA PRAVEEN MD NADIM ROJI PRAVIN Female 01-12-2012 35 40 75 112

320263005301 PRIYAM KUMARI MANOJ RAY REKHA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 34 40 74 113

320263003077 ASHUTOSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAJAK RAGANI KUMARI Male 06-04-2012 34 40 74 114

320263004366 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA DEV
CHOUDHARY KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 19-09-2012 37 37 74 115

320263003191 SHIVANGI KUMARI DINESH SAH PREMA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 37 37 74 116

320263013339 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VINDESHWAR DAS MUNNI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 43 31 74 117

320263005213 ARYAN PASWAN MANJAY PASWAN SIMA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 42 32 74 118

320263001013 RISHIKESH KUMAR ABODH THAKUR ANJUN DEVI Male 17-04-2013 33 41 74 119

320263003251 MAUSAM RAJ GANESH KUMAR SINGH RINA KUMARI Female 19-04-2013 38 36 74 120

320263006367 PUSHPAM KUMARI NAGENDRA RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 39 34 73 121

320263005139 AASU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR RAY RENU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 37 36 73 122

320263002252 RANI KUMARI BIRJU THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 35 38 73 123

320263010272 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAY DURGA DEVI Female 20-09-2014 35 38 73 124

320263012381 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 36 72 125

320263005299 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANOJ RAY SITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 39 33 72 126

320263003159 GUDIYA KUMARI DINESH DAS SULEKHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 36 36 72 127

320263005165 PRINCE KUMAR MAHESH SHARMA SAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 43 29 72 128

320263001215 JEWA PARVEEN ANABARUL HAK TABASUM PRAVEEN Female 16-11-2012 35 37 72 129

320263001308 ARUN KUMAR ANUPLAL DAS MALTI DEVI Male 30-11-2012 33 39 72 130

320263010104 NIKKI KUMARI RAMNATH ROY SAMTA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 36 36 72 131

320263001258 SURAJ KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH DEJI DEVI Male 09-05-2013 30 42 72 132

320263011179 ARADHYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ROY MANJU ROY Female 17-05-2013 33 39 72 133

320263006013 MD. SAIM MD KAIYUM HUSNAMA BANO Male 18-05-2011 39 32 71 134

320263010346 PAYAL KUMARI SANDHIR DAS DAULTI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 25 46 71 135

320263003212 SWETA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR RAJAK SUDHA KUMARI Female 16-01-2013 41 30 71 136

320263011166 SONAKSHI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 23-02-2013 35 36 71 137

320263013369 PRIYAM KUMARI VINOD RAY ANITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 26 44 70 138
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320263012062 RADHA KUMARI SHATRUDHNA RAY GANITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 28 42 70 139

320263005408 KHUSHBOO KHATOON MD FIROZ JAIMUN NISHA Female 15-04-2012 32 38 70 140

320263013216 PREM KUMAR VAKIL MAHTO BEBI DEVI Male 17-02-2013 32 38 70 141

320263012261 ASHISH KUMAR SUBODH PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 04-07-2012 34 35 69 142

320263012287 ANIKET KUMAR SUDHIR MAHTO KAMANI DEVI Male 28-09-2012 39 30 69 143

320263011243 SABA PARWEEN SARFARAZ AZHAR TABASSUM PARWEEN Female 02-10-2012 34 35 69 144

320263011289 PUNAM KUMARI SATYENDRA SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 30 38 68 145

320263002171 ROHIT KUMAR BHOLA THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 36 68 146

320263007173 NEHA KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 06-01-2011 28 40 68 147

320263003135 KISHAN KUMAR DILIP PANDIT SHANTI DEVI Male 21-06-2012 33 35 68 148

320263003108 DANISH HUSSAIN DILDAR HUSSAIN SUMBUL AARA Male 31-07-2012 28 40 68 149

320263012064 CHHOTI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 38 30 68 150

320263011095 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJEEV RAM PINKI DEVI Female 07-03-2011 30 37 67 151

320263013439 ABHILASHA KUMARI YASHWANT KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 25 42 67 152

320263010136 SHIVAM KUMAR RAY RAMUDESH RAY SARITA DEVI Male 27-06-2011 30 37 67 153

320263007183 ANKIT KUMAR PAVAN DAS RUNA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 27 40 67 154

320263007092 YASH RAJ OM PRAKASH SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 24 43 67 155

320263012126 ANURAG KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 30-11-2012 24 43 67 156

320263006338 NISHA KUMARI MUNESHWAR SAH SARO DEVI Female 01-12-2012 33 34 67 157

320263006218 RAJNANDNI KUMARI MITHLESH RAY RAVINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 32 67 158

320263001006 RUBAIDA KHATOON ABDUL SAMAD AISHAI KHATOON Female 21-06-2010 28 38 66 159

320263006102 HEENA PRAWEEN MD SADRE ALAM NOORZAH Female 22-07-2011 28 38 66 160

320263012106 GURU GOPAL KUMAR SAH SHIVJEE SAH VINITA SAH Male 19-12-2011 33 33 66 161

320263010340 SHIVAM KUMAR SAMBHU PODDAR SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 46 66 162

320263013181 ANKIT RAJ UMESH RAM PARVATI DEVI Male 07-10-2012 31 35 66 163

320263012114 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SHIVNATH PASWAN BABHA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 30 36 66 164

320263006259 NISARAT KHATOON MR IMAMA AHMAD GULSHAN KHATUN Female 02-01-2011 27 38 65 165

320263006110 SAHISTA KHATOON MD SALIM SEKHA AJMERI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 26 39 65 166

320263003184 RISHI KUMAR RAM DINESH RAM SONAM DEVI Male 08-03-2012 32 33 65 167

320263013364 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD RAJAK HEERA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 30 35 65 168

320263013149 ARYAN KUMAR UMASHANKAR RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 19-08-2009 32 32 64 169

320263011118 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJIT SAH SIMA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 25 39 64 170

320263007217 RITESH KUMAR PINTU KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 30-11-2011 32 32 64 171

320263008249 AYUSHI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 35 64 172

320263013148 ARCHANA KUMARI UMASHANKAR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 34 30 64 173
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320263007285 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY INDU DEVI Female 03-12-2012 22 42 64 174

320263006322 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 34 64 175

320263011288 ANISH RAJ SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM RUBI KUMARI Male 12-04-2013 28 36 64 176

320263007277 SRISHTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 20-01-2014 35 29 64 177

320263007254 ROHIT KUMAR PRAKASH SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 05-03-2010 26 37 63 178

320263004266 MUNNI KUMARI KAMESH CHAUDHARY RAJAN DEVI Female 11-03-2012 26 37 63 179

320263012259 ANCH RAJ SUBODH KUMAR SAH KAVITA KUMARI Male 30-11-2012 31 32 63 180

320263013285 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY RAJAK KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 31 63 181

320263003021 SONALI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAY RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 40 63 182

320263011210 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-08-2009 26 36 62 183

320263003096 KRISHNA KUMAR DHARMVIR RAM NITU DEVI Male 20-06-2011 26 36 62 184

320263013228 SUCHITA KUMARI VIGAN KUMAR RUBBI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 31 31 62 185

320263002300 KUMARI SHIKHA CHANDAN KUMAR RAY BIBHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 30 32 62 186

320263006240 SHABINA KHATOON MOHAMMAD TASLIM SHAMEEMA KHATOON Female 23-01-2012 30 32 62 187

320263011295 SANA SAYEED SAYEED AHMED JINAT PRAVEEN Female 23-11-2012 27 35 62 188

320263005183 VIKRAM KUMAR MANGAL DAS PINKI DEVI Male 22-02-2011 34 27 61 189

320263001286 NISHA KUMARI ANIL SAHNI NUTAN DEVI Female 26-02-2011 27 34 61 190

320263006142 MOHAMMAD AYAN AHMAD MD TAJUDDIN FARHANA KHATUN Male 17-01-2012 31 30 61 191

320263010294 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ROHIT DAS URMILA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 29 32 61 192

320263011138 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHRY MALATI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 27 34 61 193

320263012390 KOMAL KUMARI SUNIL SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 29 60 194

320263006096 JASMEEN PRAVEEN MD RUSTAM MOBINA KHATUN Female 25-07-2012 28 32 60 195

320263001395 JYOTI KUMARI ARUN SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 31 29 60 196

320263001447 AMAN KUMAR ASHOK DAS SIMA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 30 30 60 197

320263012358 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 32 60 198

320263005255 AKANKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAY MAMTA KUMARI Female 10-03-2013 35 25 60 199

320263012103 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIVCHANDAR RAY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 42 59 200

320263002299 ABHIRAJ KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RAY BIBHA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 25 34 59 201

320263001394 SONALI KUMARI ARUN SAHNI SARITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 25 34 59 202

320263012102 ANITA KUMARI SHIVCHANDAR DAS LAKSHMINIYA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 18 41 59 203

320263001176 SUGANDHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR GUPTA PUJA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 34 25 59 204

320263005202 NISHA KUMARI MANISH RAY MADHURI DEVI Female 15-08-2013 25 34 59 205

320263001155 SURAJ KUMAR AMARNATH DAS RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 33 58 206

320263007261 PINKU KUMAR PRAMOD DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 19-03-2012 36 22 58 207

320263005326 GUDIYA KUMARI MANTU KANAUJIA SARITA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 26 32 58 208
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320263001284 SHRISTI KUMARI ANIL SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 26-11-2014 26 32 58 209

320263005394 GULISHTA PRAWEEN MD AWJAD GULNAJ PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 210

320263013277 AYUSH KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT GAYTRI DEVI Male 05-11-2012 29 28 57 211

320263001044 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 29 56 212

320263011126 ANURADHA KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR RAM VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 19 37 56 213

320263002030 SABNAM KUMARI AVILAKH RAY RUBI KUMARI Male 18-12-2011 29 27 56 214

320263011140 SANGITA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 25 56 215

320263007078 RADHIKA KUMARI NITESH SAH RINKI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 25 31 56 216

320263008227 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH PODDAR USHA DEVI Female 22-02-2013 29 27 56 217

320263002064 SANIYA KUMARI BABLU SINGH AMITA DEVI Female 06-10-2010 22 32 54 218

320263002341 ALKA KUMARI CHANDRADEEP SAH INDU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 32 22 54 219

320263012331 SACHIN KUMAR SUNIL CHAUDHARY MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 18 36 54 220

320263012333 NIDHI KUMARI SUNIL GIRI RINA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 25 28 53 221

320263004114 PINKI KUMARI INDARJEET RAY SHANTI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 21 32 53 222

320263011310 AARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO BIBHA KUMARI Female 14-04-2012 19 33 52 223

320263004376 SHUBHAM KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Male 24-05-2011 28 23 51 224

320263010225 VANDANA KUMARI RANJIT RAM SHUSHILA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 25 26 51 225

320263011253 ANKITA KUMARI SAROJ RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 19 32 51 226

320263001018 SHLOK KUMAR AGHORI SAH DAULAT DEVI Male 02-01-2009 19 31 50 227

320263002073 CHANDNI KUMARI BADLU DAS PUTUL DEVI Female 08-11-2010 27 23 50 228

320263002037 SAKSHI KUMARI AWADHESH SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 24 26 50 229

320263003032 ANISHA KUMARI DEVNATH ROY MALTI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 21 29 50 230

320263004119 SONALI KUMARI INDRAJEET KANAUJIYA NEELAM DEVI Female 27-05-2012 22 28 50 231

320263012056 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN MAHTO CHANDANI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 21 29 50 232

320263006049 NASRIN PRAVEEN MD MUMTAJ NAJNI KHATUN Female 08-09-2010 25 24 49 233

320263004200 ADARSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 26 23 49 234

320263013152 ANAMIKA KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 20-04-2013 20 29 49 235

320263006399 VARSHA KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 03-08-2012 19 29 48 236

320263003237 NEHA KUMARI GABBAR SINGH RAGNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 25 45 237

320263008224 RADHA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN BHARTI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 14 30 44 238

320263013060 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH RAY RAS MUNI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 14 30 44 239

320263006027 NARGISH KHATUN MD KURWAN NAJINI KHATUN Female 09-02-2011 17 26 43 240

320263005292 MONU KUMAR MANOJ RAJAK BABLI DEVI Male 08-10-2012 14 29 43 241

320263006122 GAUSIYA PRAVEEN MD SHAHLEEN ANSARI RUKHASANA KHATUN Female 04-02-2013 13 30 43 242

320263001137 NAINA KUMARI AMARJEET SAH RUBI DEVI Female 31-10-2011 20 22 42 243

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAMASTIPUR  |  Page 65  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 258

Merit List For Model School
District: SAMASTIPUR     Block: MOHIUDDIN NAGAR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263013227 RAMAN KUMAR VIDYANAND RAY MANJU DEVI Male 28-11-2012 12 30 42 244

320263013095 LAXMI KUMARI TARKESHWAR PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 20 21 41 245

320263006113 JULEKHA KHATUN MD SAMSHER AKATARI Female 22-02-2012 8 33 41 246

320263002167 LAKSHMI KUMARI BHOLA SAH USHA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 14 26 40 247

320263003270 SONAKSHI KUMARI GANESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 13 26 39 248

320263006270 CHHOTI KUMARI MUKESH CHOUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 20 38 249

320263011032 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY RAY GANITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 11 22 33 250

320263003044 SONI KUMARI DHARAMVIR PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 24-11-2012 9 23 32 251

320263002098 NISHA KUMARI BAIJU PODDAR MUNNI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 9 22 31 252

320263005307 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 6 24 30 253

320263001192 NANDANI KUMARI AMLESH PASWAN NANDANI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 9 19 28 254

320263011220 KUMKUM KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 18 27 255

320263004299 RAUSHNI KUMARI KANCHAN RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 13 13 26 256

320263002395 NISHA KUMARI DEEPAK CHOUDHARY NILAM DEVI Female 21-02-2012 4 21 25 257

320263002067 NAINSI KUMARI BABU LAL SAH PRIYNKA DEVI Female 06-06-2011 Absent 22 22 Disqualified
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320263007141 AMAN KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR VEENA KUMARI Male 20-07-2013 74 64 138 1

320263012260 KARAN KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA SUNDARMALA DEVI Male 04-11-2010 64 63 127 2

320263013022 AYUSH RANJAN SURENDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 64 51 115 3

320263004006 PRINS KUMAR GOLDEN PANDEY SADHANA DEVI Male 11-08-2013 61 52 113 4

320263003180 ANUBHAV KUMAR DINESH RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 67 43 110 5

320263013301 SUMAN KUMARI VIJAY SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 52 109 6

320263008011 PRINCE RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY JYOTI KUMARI Male 12-09-2010 61 44 105 7

320263013376 AMAN KUMAR VINOD SAHNI KAANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 50 103 8

320263002105 SONAM KUMARI BAL KRISHNA JHA SADHANA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 50 52 102 9

320263010209 VISHWAJEET RAJ RANJIT KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 31-05-2013 50 50 100 10

320263004363 RITIRAJ KRISHN MOHAN KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 21-01-2012 54 45 99 11

320263001166 RAUNAK KUMAR AMARNATH RAY GUDDI DEVI Male 23-10-2012 48 48 96 12

320263011249 NANDANI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 15-08-2011 46 49 95 13

320263008189 GAURAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY FULKUMARI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 49 46 95 14

320263002376 SHIVANI KUMARI CHUNCHUN PANDEY NIBHA DEVI Female 20-06-2013 44 51 95 15

320263004043 BEAVTI KUMARI HARE KRISHNA PARSAD ANJU DEVI Female 28-08-2011 52 42 94 16

320263001183 ANSHU KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RAY KISHMAT DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 40 94 17

320263012267 SHIVANI KUMARI SUBODH RAY MITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 45 48 93 18

320263010226 ASHMITA KUMARI RANJIT RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 55 92 19

320263009102 ABHIGYAN RAKESH RANJAN BABITA KUMARI Male 07-12-2012 47 45 92 20

320263007024 PRATIK KUMAR SAH NARESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 44 46 90 21

320263009109 RAVINA KUMARI RAKESH SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 42 48 90 22

320263010273 AMARJIT KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
SHARMA POOJA KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 42 47 89 23

320263002338 RISHAV KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAY KAVITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 54 34 88 24

320263012355 JANAVI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAHNI KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 42 45 87 25

320263006057 DILKASH PARVIN MD MURTUZA AMINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 45 41 86 26

320263013178 SANNI KUMAR UMESH PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 45 86 27

320263011213 RAJEEV RANJAN SANTOSH RAY SUDHA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 32 54 86 28

320263001356 ANU PRIYA ARUN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 50 36 86 29

320263005345 NANDNI KUMARI MAYANAND BHARTI SHABNAM KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 46 40 86 30

320263005443 NAJIYA PRAVEEN MD JAHID TARANNUM PARWEEN Female 20-12-2012 49 36 85 31

320263012265 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN SUBODH PASWAN MEERA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 41 43 84 32

320263003258 SHIVANI KUMARI GANESH PODDAR NEELAM DEVI Female 31-12-2012 41 43 84 33

320263003233 VIPASHA KUMARI FULCHAN PASWAN BITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 34
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320263001061 PUJA KUMARI AJAY SAHNI NEELU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 45 34 79 35

320263001354 AAYUSH RAJ ARUN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Male 31-05-2011 38 41 79 36

320263009100 AARTI KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 42 37 79 37

320263004302 CHANDNI KUMARI KANHAI SAH LAXMI KUMARI Female 31-12-2012 37 42 79 38

320263011141 ANAND KUMAR SANTOSH JHA ASHA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 40 38 78 39

320263007268 RAJ KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR RAY LALITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 40 38 78 40

320263013336 MUNNI KUMARI VINAY SAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 37 40 77 41

320263001074 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA AJEET KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 35 42 77 42

320263001075 ADARSH KUMAR MISHRA AJEET MISHRA DEEPA MISHRA Male 10-05-2011 38 38 76 43

320263005196 PUSHKAR KUMAR MANISH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY REENA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 34 42 76 44

320263012132 AMAN KUMAR SHRAVAN SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 39 75 45

320263011248 AYUSH KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR PODDAR NEHA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 37 38 75 46

320263013273 KOMAL KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 31-03-2012 39 36 75 47

320263010222 ANNUPRIYA RANJIT RAJAK MEENU KUMARI Female 08-05-2012 37 38 75 48

320263013432 KHUSHI KUMARI WAKIL KUMAR SAHNI MANTI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 33 42 75 49

320263011186 ANKITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 35 39 74 50

320263012314 ANKIT KUMAR SUJIT ROY REKHA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 24 49 73 51

320263006314 BADAL KUMAR MUKESH RAY SUNAINA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 36 37 73 52

320263011257 PRINCE KUMAR SARVIND SAHNI PINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 46 73 53

320263012322 KISHAN KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR SHEKHAR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 45 73 54

320263008149 DIPMALA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 36 72 55

320263005357 MD IHSHAN MD AFTAB AFASHANA KHATUN Male 07-07-2012 34 38 72 56

320263009096 RUBY KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO VEENA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 40 31 71 57

320263010071 ANURADHA KUMARI RAMKALEWAR SAHNI RANJU DEVI Female 06-01-2011 32 38 70 58

320263013202 AMAN KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN VINITA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 30 40 70 59

320263012010 VISHAL KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN ANJANA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 33 37 70 60

320263004424 KAJAL KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 37 33 70 61

320263003295 KHUSHI KUMARI GAURIKANT THAKUR SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 41 70 62

320263005195 ANKITA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR YFYTYTUY KGFUF Female 02-01-2009 40 29 69 63

320263005310 SAURABH KUMAR MANOJ SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 36 69 64

320263007159 NITU KUMARI PAPPU RAY MIRA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 23 46 69 65

320263005220 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ CHAURASIYA MANJU DEVI Female 11-12-2012 30 38 68 66

320263004354 KANCHAN KUMARI KRIAHNA KUMAR RAY CHANDARAKALA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 33 35 68 67

320263003245 CHANDANI KUMARI GANESH DAS RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 38 67 68
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320263008050 PAPPU KUMAR RADHE PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 34 33 67 69

320263009220 RAJAN KUMAR RAM NATH PASWAN BIPTI DEVI Male 03-05-2012 24 43 67 70

320263012083 RISHIKESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAY HEVANTI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 34 33 67 71

320263013377 NANDANI KUMARI VINOD SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 20-04-2013 33 34 67 72

320263005211 KOMAL KUMARI MANJAY LAL RAY LALAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 37 66 73

320263013068 ASHA KUMARI SURESH SHARMA MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 32 65 74

320263007156 RAGANI KUMARI PAPPU RAM RANJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 36 65 75

320263003188 SULEKHA KUMARI DINESH RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 31 65 76

320263001279 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL RAY GYANTI DEVI Female 04-02-2012 32 33 65 77

320263001110 ANU KUMARI AKLU RAM RITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 28 37 65 78

320263006158 GEJALA AMBARI MD. KHURSHID MOINA PARVEEN Female 31-12-2012 44 21 65 79

320263004215 MANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA RAY RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 35 65 80

320263010234 MANISH KUMAR RANJIT SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 37 27 64 81

320263010251 NISHU KUMARI RATNESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 27 37 64 82

320263001065 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AJAYKUMAR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 33 31 64 83

320263010281 SANDHYA KUMARI RAVINDRA THAKUR BINA DEVI Female 25-02-2013 30 34 64 84

320263007293 DURGESH KUMAR PRAMOD SAHNI SHANTI DEVI Male 25-12-2010 33 30 63 85

320263004413 NITISH KUMAR LAKHAN SAHNI ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 86

320263002247 ANUSHKA KUMARI BIRJU PASWAN MAMATA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 28 34 62 87

320263002109 PRITI KUMARI BALBANT RAY RITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 27 35 62 88

320263010306 VIKKI KUMAR RUPESH PASWAN FULGAM DEVI Male 25-09-2012 28 34 62 89

320263001060 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY SAHNI KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 33 61 90

320263001111 ARCHANA KUMARI AKLU SAH PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 33 61 91

320263005010 AANCHAL KUMARI LALA SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 23-07-2011 23 38 61 92

320263006396 HIMANSHU KUMAR NARENDRA RAY SARSWATI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 28 33 61 93

320263004329 GOLU KUMAR KARU RAM SAIL DEVI Male 30-03-2012 27 34 61 94

320263009187 NISHA KUMARI RAM KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 19 42 61 95

320263012074 RAJA BABU SHIV CHANDRA SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 35 60 96

320263013103 SONI KUMARI TEJNARAYAN SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 33 60 97

320263004260 KHUSHI KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 30 60 98

320263004146 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAKINDRA RAM NILAM DEVI Male 08-07-2011 29 30 59 99

320263004157 ACCHAL KUMARI JAY PRAKASH NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 31 59 100

320263007066 SALNI KUMARI NIRAJ RAM SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 31 59 101

320263004280 SHIVAM KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 08-09-2010 23 35 58 102

320263008143 SONI KUMARI RAJENDRA DAS KUNTI DEVI Female 25-10-2010 28 30 58 103
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320263002174 DHIRAJ KUMAR BHONU SAHNI DAIYAAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 29 58 104

320263006252 SANJIT KUMAR MOHAN RAM GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 43 58 105

320263002276 ROSHANI KUMARI BUDHAN SAHNI TETRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 27 58 106

320263008049 BABLU KUMAR RADHE PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 22 36 58 107

320263007017 RAHUL KUMAR NARESH RAY BAVITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 19 39 58 108

320263007025 SUMAN KUMARI NARESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 09-08-2009 20 37 57 109

320263002175 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BHUKHAL SAHNI GEETA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 24 33 57 110

320263013126 NIDHI KUMARI TUNTUN SAH REENA DEVI Female 11-05-2011 27 30 57 111

320263001441 ANSHU KUMARI ARVINDRA RAY PINKI DEVI Female 26-09-2011 23 34 57 112

320263009128 MANISHA KUMARI RAM BABU RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 35 57 113

320263012199 SURAJ KUMAR SIM SIM RAM RANI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 27 30 57 114

320263009190 AMAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAM RINA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 26 31 57 115

320263006331 KARINA KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 11-06-2012 27 30 57 116

320263011294 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHARMA SAVINDAR KUMAR
SHARMA PRITI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 29 28 57 117

320263001087 CHHOTU KUMAR AJIT RAY KIRAN KUMARI Male 25-02-2011 27 29 56 118

320263012255 AYUSH KUMAR PATEL SUBODH KUMAR NIKETA KUMARI Male 28-08-2011 17 39 56 119

320263004218 NUTAN KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SIUTA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 31 25 56 120

320263005033 NIRAJ KUMAR LALBABU RAY PINKI DEVI Male 30-03-2012 18 38 56 121

320263012386 RANI KUMARI SUNIL SAHNI MANJU DEVI Female 30-06-2012 19 37 56 122

320263012177 ANCHAL KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR RAY MANJU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 19 37 56 123

320263006151 NAJ PRAVIN MD. AYUB RAJINA KHATUN Female 20-08-2012 26 30 56 124

320263011191 RITTU RANJAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR RUBY DEVI Female 11-08-2013 30 26 56 125

320263004262 RAJNI KUMARI KAMAL SAHNI ARTI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 27 28 55 126

320263013311 ISHANT KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR SHYAMA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 18 37 55 127

320263007244 CHANDAN KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR PASWAN REENA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 22 33 55 128

320263006150 KHUSHBU KHATOON MD. ASLAM HAJARA KHATUN Female 05-10-2012 35 19 54 129

320263004148 SONALI KUMARI JAMUN RAY SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 34 53 130

320263010161 KUNDAN KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR
CHAURASIYA NILU DEVI Male 10-11-2013 20 33 53 131

320263002372 RAJ KUMARI CHINTU SAHNI CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 33 52 132

320263002278 AMIT KUMAR BUTALI SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 26 52 133

320263007006 ANKIT KUMAR NARESH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 31 52 134

320263005187 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANGAL SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 32 52 135

320263009289 RUPAN KUMARI RAMAKANT SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 28 52 136

320263004179 GURIYA KUMARI JIMDAR RAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 24 51 137
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320263008061 KHUSHI KUMARI RAGHUNATH DAS SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 26 51 138

320263009168 UDAY KUMAR RAM JATAN SINGH GEETA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 23 28 51 139

320263005150 GURIYA KUMARI MAHESH PANDIT NILAM KUMARI Female 25-07-2012 23 28 51 140

320263011184 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA FPHULWATI DEVI Male 18-10-2012 23 28 51 141

320263011314 ARYAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN GUDDI KUMARI Male 19-04-2013 25 26 51 142

320263012121 BABI KUMREY SHRAVAN DAS LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 21 30 51 143

320263007026 ANNU KUMARI NARESH SAHNI KUSHMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 30 50 144

320263012088 RACHANA KUMARI SHIV SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 26 50 145

320263011077 RENU KUMARI SANJEET RAY NILAM DEVI Female 10-01-2012 25 25 50 146

320263004091 NISHA KUMARI HEERA LAL PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 22 28 50 147

320263002072 AVINASH KUMAR BACHHAN SHARMA CHANCHALA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 26 24 50 148

320263009318 KHUSI KUMARI RAMBABU RAY SUGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 23 50 149

320263004177 SHIVAM KUMAR JHUNJHUN RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 22 27 49 150

320263013119 SONAM KUMARI TUNTUN RAJAK KAKULI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 28 49 151

320263004220 RAMANJI KUMAR JITENDRA SAHNI USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 19 30 49 152

320263002007 HIMANSHU KUMAR ASHOK SAHNI KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 30 49 153

320263010246 AMIT KUMAR RATAN RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 21 28 49 154

320263010212 ASMIT KUMAR SINGH RANJIT KUMAR SINGH NUTAN KUMARI Male 23-11-2010 12 36 48 155

320263010009 ANKIT KUMAR SAHNI RAMBALI SAHNI PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 24 48 156

320263012382 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUNIL RAY MUSNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 17 31 48 157

320263008025 LAKHINDRA KUMAR PREM KUMAR SAHNI SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 26 48 158

320263011271 KUNAL KUMAR SATISH PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 23 25 48 159

320263001058 SATYAM KUMAR AJAY RAY GURIYA KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 22 26 48 160

320263005179 MADHU KUMARI MAKHAN SAHNI MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 25 47 161

320263005197 MUNNA KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 20 26 46 162

320263011225 CHANDNI KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 17 28 45 163

320263012295 RAKHI KUMARI SUDHIR SAHNI BEBY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 28 45 164

320263002321 SUJIT KUMAR CHANDAN SAH RUPAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 25 44 165

320263003116 MANISHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RAM RINA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 15 29 44 166

320263002303 ANSHU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 10 33 43 167

320263004069 ADITYA KUMAR HARICHANDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 11 32 43 168

320263009223 KISHAN KUMAR RAM NEH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 13 29 42 169

320263013118 KANHAI KUMAR TUNTUN RAJAK MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 25 42 170

320263007077 ANSHU KUMARI NITESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 11 31 42 171
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320263012231 AVINASH KUMAR SOKIL RAY SABITA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 22 19 41 172

320263013214 MANISH KUMAR VAIJU SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 08-11-2010 10 30 40 173

320263003267 KIRAN KUMARI GANESH SADA INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 8 30 38 174

320263009036 ANMOL KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 10 22 32 175

320263005062 VIKASH KUMAR LALO RAY PARVATI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 15 17 32 176

320263012058 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAJAK SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 12 20 32 177

320263006134 TARANNUM KHATOON MD SUBHAN SAMIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 9 22 31 178

320263001304 ANJALI KUMARI ANTU RAJAK CHUNIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 8 21 29 179

320263004212 ARADHYA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 19 29 180

320263009065 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJU SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 3 26 29 181

320263003127 NANDINI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 19-12-2011 6 19 25 182

320263008238 AVINASH KUMAR RAJESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 24-12-2013 6 17 23 183
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320263010254 NIRMALA KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 28-05-2013 66 63 129 1

320263006377 ACHUTANAND SIDHARTH NAND KISHOR RAY ARCHANA KUMARI Male 15-10-2012 66 59 125 2

320263004107 NAVIN KUMAR HIROJ ROY RANJITA DEVI Male 16-01-2013 69 53 122 3

320263011019 NAVYA JAISWAL SANJAY PRADAD JAISWAL PUNAM DEVI Female 11-09-2011 63 57 120 4

320263011115 AAYUSH RAJ SANJIT RAY PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 16-09-2011 62 57 119 5

320263007286 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD RAY RINA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 66 53 119 6

320263013005 SHIV KUMAR SURAJ RAY RAJNI DEVI Male 30-11-2010 62 55 117 7

320263007179 AYUSH KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR GUNJA KUMARI Male 28-02-2012 60 56 116 8

320263012258 ROHIT KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 57 55 112 9

320263008187 UTSAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RANJAN RINKU KUMARI Male 14-06-2014 65 46 111 10

320263011265 NISHANT KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR RAY SHIV KUMARI Male 01-07-2011 60 50 110 11

320263010081 RAGHAV KUMAR RAMLAL SAHNI RAGINI KUMARI Male 28-01-2012 62 48 110 12

320263010170 SHUBHM KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SINGH REKHA KUMARI Male 18-03-2012 56 54 110 13

320263010278 HARSH KUMAR RAVINDRA RAY PINKI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 54 55 109 14

320263001115 ARYAN KUMAR ALOK RAY SUDHA KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 61 47 108 15

320263007201 MUSKAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR RAY NILU KUMARI Male 23-05-2012 56 51 107 16

320263007281 BANDNA KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT POONAM DEVI Female 29-09-2012 53 51 104 17

320263004174 AVINASH KUMAR JEEBU PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 53 50 103 18

320263012018 SAKSHI PRIYA SHANKAR RAY PRATIBHA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 57 45 102 19

320263013293 LAKSHMI KUMARI VIJAY RAY GAYATRI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 58 43 101 20

320263011134 NITISH KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 55 45 100 21

320263005113 NISHANT RAJ MADHURENDRA KUMAR PRATIMA KUMARI Male 08-02-2013 50 49 99 22

320263004263 KUMKUM KUMARI KAMALKANT RAY RANJU DEVI Female 23-04-2013 52 47 99 23

320263001370 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 43 98 24

320263012359 ABHIRAJ KUMAR THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR TINKU DEVI Male 19-05-2012 49 49 98 25

320263010332 YASH RAJ SAKALDEV RAM VINA KUMARI Male 25-01-2012 45 52 97 26

320263010207 MANIKANT KUMAR RAY RANJIT KUMAR RAY REKHA KUMARI Male 28-04-2012 47 50 97 27

320263005012 RADHA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR RAY SONU DEVI Female 05-05-2013 45 52 97 28

320263011048 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJAY SINGH PRATIBHA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 45 51 96 29

320263001334 AMAN KUMAR ARJUN RAY MANJU DEVI Male 12-12-2011 47 49 96 30

320263012315 NEHA KUMARI SUJIT SAH ASHA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 45 51 96 31

320263001012 ANNU KUMARI ABHY KUMAR PANDIT NEELU KUMAR Female 01-09-2011 46 49 95 32

320263002327 RUCHI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR BHAGAT SUNITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 55 40 95 33

320263008034 ANIKET KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MAMTA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 50 44 94 34

320263012175 AMAR KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR DAHA SANGITA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 46 48 94 35
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320263003091 VIRESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SHARMA GURIYA KUMARI Male 15-06-2012 43 50 93 36

320263009041 PRINCE KUMAR RAJKUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 05-01-2013 49 44 93 37

320263004142 DIPIKA KUMARI JAINATH RAY PAVITRI KUMARI Female 20-10-2013 44 49 93 38

320263004267 AYUSH KUMAR KAMESHAR RAY KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 46 92 39

320263003025 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEVKANT PANDIT AARATI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 48 44 92 40

320263002387 SONAM KUMARI DAYANAND RAY REKHA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 46 46 92 41

320263013130 ANCHAL KUMARI UDAY CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 19-02-2012 45 46 91 42

320263009060 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJU RAY AHILYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 45 90 43

320263013037 SONI KUMARI SURESH  KUMAR PANDIT SEVI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 48 42 90 44

320263013131 GUDIYA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Female 27-03-2011 41 48 89 45

320263009018 RANI KUMARI RAJIV RAY NITU DEVI Female 14-01-2012 41 48 89 46

320263003064 SUKRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAH GITANJALI KUMARI Female 01-03-2013 47 42 89 47

320263011064 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR RAM SARITA DEVI Male 03-08-2013 49 40 89 48

320263006247 KOMAL KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR  SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 29-03-2013 49 39 88 49

320263013409 RANI KUMARI VIRJU THAKUR MIRA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 35 52 87 50

320263004138 SHWETA KUMARI JAGDISH RAY REKHA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 39 48 87 51

320263008245 SHABNAM KUMARI RAJESH SHAH SONY DEVI Female 21-01-2010 48 38 86 52

320263009090 RAJ GAURAV RAKESH KUMAR RAM SULEKHA KUMARI Male 04-11-2011 41 45 86 53

320263011009 ANIKET KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT PREMSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 37 85 54

320263013261 NISHANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAY POONAM KUMARI Male 20-02-2011 40 45 85 55

320263001434 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND RAY SMITA KUMARI Female 18-05-2011 48 37 85 56

320263013370 RITESH KUMAR VINOD RAY RITA DEVI Male 16-02-2011 36 48 84 57

320263011316 KISHAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PODDAR RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 38 84 58

320263005116 RADHA KUNARI MAHAVIR RAY SABITA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 41 43 84 59

320263001263 SONALI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 09-01-2012 39 44 83 60

320263002233 AYUSH KUMAR BIRCHANDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 35 47 82 61

320263011260 ANJANI KUMARI SARWAN KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 41 41 82 62

320263004443 ANMOL KUMAR LAL BABU THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 32 50 82 63

320263012275 NAINSI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR POONAM KUMARI Female 28-12-2012 42 40 82 64

320263012229 SHUSHANK KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN SHARMA PAVITRI DEVI Male 16-02-2012 38 43 81 65

320263003049 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMANAND RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 36 44 80 66

320263002201 NISHANT KUMAR BIMLESH KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 40 79 67

320263001237 ROHAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARI KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 35 79 68

320263008254 RISHAV KUMAR THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 33 45 78 69
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320263006056 MUBASSIRA KHATOON MD MURTUJA ALI REHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 41 37 78 70

320263009086 NAINSI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR JHA PUJA KUMARI JHA Female 13-10-2011 33 44 77 71

320263012367 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 40 37 77 72

320263006217 AYUSH KUMAR MITHLESH RAY URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 36 76 73

320263002184 BHUVISH KUMAR BHUSHAN PASWAN VINITA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 36 40 76 74

320263013133 ADARSH RAJ UDAY KUMAR RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 32 44 76 75

320263007222 RAUSHAN KUMAR PINTU RAY BABY DEVI Male 10-05-2010 39 36 75 76

320263001199 ARCHNA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR RAY KUMARI RINKU RAY Female 20-12-2011 36 39 75 77

320263010391 SANJEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAY SABITA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 36 39 75 78

320263003144 PRINCE RAJ DILIP RAY MANITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 35 40 75 79

320263010123 CHHOTU KUMAR RAMRAJI RAY SUMITRA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 39 36 75 80

320263006337 ANURAG KUMAR MUNESHWAR RAM SHARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 41 74 81

320263011321 NAGITA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM ANITA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 37 37 74 82

320263005297 SONALI KUMARI MANOJ RAM PUNITA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 31 43 74 83

320263003058 PUNAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
BHAGAT SAVITA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 28 45 73 84

320263013407 SANDHAYA RANI VIRENDRA SINGH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 43 73 85

320263011030 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 27-08-2011 41 31 72 86

320263012098 ABHINASH KUMAR SHIVACHH RAY RINA DEVI Male 08-11-2011 29 43 72 87

320263013303 PALLAVI PRIYA VIJAY SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 23-03-2012 35 37 72 88

320263002178 KALU KUMAR BHUNESHWAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 45 71 89

320263004379 JONISH PODDAR KRISHNA MOHAN PODDAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 19 52 71 90

320263003081 SHRUTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM BABITA KUMARI Female 22-03-2012 30 41 71 91

320263003066 PIYUSH RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINHA ANJANI SINHA Male 12-12-2012 31 40 71 92

320263013430 RAVI KUMAR VIVEK SAH RAJANI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 33 37 70 93

320263007276 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 32 70 94

320263007221 ANSHU KUMARI PINTU RAY RINKU DEVI Female 17-06-2012 34 36 70 95

320263005138 KHUSHBU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR RAI BABY DEVI Female 01-09-2012 27 43 70 96

320263005445 MALKA TARANNUM MD JAKIR HUSAIN TABASSUM PRAVEEN Female 10-02-2013 32 38 70 97

320263013111 AMRITA KUMARI TUMTUN CHAODHARY KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 31 38 69 98

320263003172 SONAKSHEE KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH REENA KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 35 34 69 99

320263013292 AVISHEK KUMAR VIJAY RAY JAILASH DEVI Male 01-04-2012 27 42 69 100

320263012283 CHANDANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SAH ARTI KUMARI Female 01-05-2012 31 38 69 101

320263006313 RAJNANDANI KUMARI MUKESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 22-06-2012 33 36 69 102

320263007113 TEJSHWI YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR NIRALA SANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2012 36 33 69 103
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320263011153 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 08-12-2011 28 40 68 104

320263013262 PRINCE KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 33 35 68 105

320263002316 AASHIK KUMAR CHANDAN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 31 37 68 106

320263002216 ESHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 17-07-2012 37 31 68 107

320263008135 SUMAN KUMARI RAJEEV RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 34 33 67 108

320263005253 LUCKY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAUT SUNITA DEVI Male 27-10-2016 25 42 67 109

320263006373 SUSHIL KUMAR NAGESHWAR SHARMA GUNJAN DEVI Male 28-01-2011 26 39 65 110

320263001189 AMAN KUMAR AMIT RAY USHA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 30 35 65 111

320263003266 RANJAN KUMAR GANESH RAY SITA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 33 32 65 112

320263012378 MOSHAM KUMARI SUNIL RAY MINA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 27 37 64 113

320263001122 ANANYA KUMARI AMAR THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 15-03-2012 29 35 64 114

320263004251 SHOBHA KUMARI KALESHWAR PASWAN MRS SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 06-06-2011 26 37 63 115

320263008004 DIVYA BHARTI PRASHANT KUMAR RAGANI ROY Female 19-09-2012 28 35 63 116

320263013317 VANSHIKA KUMARI VIKASH PRASAD RAY TARA KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 29 33 62 117

320263001333 SANU KUMAR ARJUN RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 20-06-2012 27 35 62 118

320263006260 SUMAN KUMARI MR KALESHWAR PASWAN SHIV KUMARI DEVI Female 06-07-2012 26 35 61 119

320263003276 SHASHI RAJ GANESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 25 35 60 120

320263002188 JITESH KUMAR BIGAN PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 25 34 59 121

320263011078 RISHAV KUMAR SANJEET RAY SANJU DEVI Male 28-11-2011 28 30 58 122

320263004419 ADITYA KUMAR LAKSHAMAN RAY REENA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 18 40 58 123

320263009225 CHHOTU KUMAR RAM NIVAS SAH PUTUL DEVI Male 08-11-2013 26 32 58 124

320263003198 DHIRU KUMAR DINESH SINGH MINTA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 26 31 57 125

320263011233 KRISH KUMAR THAKUR SANTOSH THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 28 29 57 126

320263001167 SONAM KUMARI AMARNATH RAY DAULAT DEVI Female 16-08-2011 20 36 56 127

320263012149 SHAHIL KUMAR SHYAM BABU THAKUR SUMAN KUMARI Male 11-10-2011 29 27 56 128

320263010018 ARCHNA KUMARI RAMBHU RAY KOMAL DEVI Female 04-05-2010 28 27 55 129

320263012097 SUJITA SHIV SHANKAR RAY SAMIYA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 32 22 54 130

320263013394 SAKSHI KUMARI VIR CHANDRA PASWAN SMT SUNITA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 27 27 54 131

320263007193 SIVANI KUMARI PAWAN GIRI MADHU MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 21 33 54 132

320263012257 AMRITA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RAY SIMA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 26 27 53 133

320263001095 BABITA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 21 31 52 134

320263001117 JYOTITRISHNA KUMARI AMAR KUMAR GIRI MADHU DEVI Female 27-03-2013 27 25 52 135

320263002177 ABHAY KUMAR BHULLU RAY MEERA DEVI Male 11-02-2011 22 29 51 136

320263012075 SHLOK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 24-02-2011 20 31 51 137

320263002329 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAM MINA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 21 30 51 138
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320263001428 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND RAY MANJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 27 50 139

320263010307 SANDHIYA KUMARI SABAL SAHNI CHINATI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 23 27 50 140

320263006361 NILAKSHI KUMARI MUSAFIR RAY LATE UMA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 23 26 49 141

320263013024 PRINCE KUMAR SURENDRA RAY SINKU DEVI Male 30-05-2012 20 27 47 142

320263009176 NISHU KUMARI RAM KRISHNA PASWAN MRS URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 28 40 143

320263003076 KARINA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RANJAN DEVI Female 12-07-2011 11 27 38 144

320263005277 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 18-10-2010 11 17 28 145

320263011031 SHIKHA KUMARI SANJAY RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 16-08-2011 7 17 24 146
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320263009025 KRITIKA KUMARI RAJKISHOR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 69 58 127 1

320263013114 ANUSHKA BHARTI TUNTUN  PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 63 54 117 2

320263010382 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PODDAR RINA KUMARI Male 14-05-2011 51 64 115 3

320263002221 POOJA KUMARI BINOD PRASAD SHAIL DEVI Female 24-09-2012 59 53 112 4

320263013135 TANU PRIYA UDAY KUMAR RAY RINKI KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 62 50 112 5

320263002339 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDRABALI SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 56 53 109 6

320263006383 SAKSHI KUMARI NANDAN PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 52 57 109 7

320263011093 LADLY KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH MAMTA KUMARI Female 09-08-2011 52 50 102 8

320263010360 KARN KUNAL SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 16-05-2012 53 48 101 9

320263008121 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR GAYTRI KUMARI Female 20-03-2012 55 44 99 10

320263001497 NEHA BHARATI ASHOK RAM REKHA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 39 59 98 11

320263007267 ANNU PRIYA PRAMOD KUMAR PRASAD MEENA DEVI Female 29-06-2011 56 40 96 12

320263011149 GAURAV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NUTUN KUMAR Male 12-01-2011 54 40 94 13

320263012243 ARYAN KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Male 11-03-2011 43 51 94 14

320263010059 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 48 46 94 15

320263011014 CHHOTI PRIYA SANJAY PASWAN BEBY DEVI Female 08-05-2014 40 53 93 16

320263008007 ASHISH ANAND PRAVEEN KUMAR SUDHA KUMARI Male 20-08-2011 45 46 91 17

320263004269 AMISHA CHANDRA KAMESHWAR RAY GITA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 52 39 91 18

320263005066 ANSH KUMAR LALTU KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 52 37 89 19

320263005023 RAUNAK KUMAR LALBABU CHAUDHARY SHILA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 52 37 89 20

320263010375 PRATIMA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 49 39 88 21

320263012371 ARTI KUMARI SUNIL PODDAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 42 88 22

320263006282 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 13-03-2013 47 41 88 23

320263004190 MANVI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 26-08-2013 53 33 86 24

320263013160 PRIYANSHU KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 38 45 83 25

320263008009 PAYAL KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 45 38 83 26

320263013045 PRATIBHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 39 44 83 27

320263007142 ANSHU KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PARWATI KUMARI Female 21-11-2011 39 43 82 28

320263006152 SHALIYA PERWEEN MD. FIROZ JAIBUL NISHA Female 19-11-2012 43 39 82 29

320263006398 ANSHU KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH RANJU KUMARI Male 01-08-2013 44 38 82 30

320263005217 RANJEET KUMAR MANOHAR PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 44 37 81 31

320263008199 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 06-05-2013 34 47 81 32

320263006161 SAZIYA ZEWA MD. MUMTAZ NARGIS KHATOON Female 07-05-2012 38 42 80 33

320263013438 KOMAL KUMARI YASHWANT KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 07-06-2010 41 38 79 34

320263010041 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 36 43 79 35
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320263006170 SIMRA AHMAD MD. SHAMSHAD AALAM NAZARIN PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2012 41 38 79 36

320263001178 ANUSHKA RANI AMIT KUMAR JHA PREETI KUMARI Female 21-11-2011 43 35 78 37

320263006392 SANGAM BHARTI NARENDRA KUMAR SARSVATI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 40 37 77 38

320263001098 RITIK RAJ AKHILESH MATHO RENU DEVI Male 04-08-2012 43 34 77 39

320263005349 GULERA PARWEEN MD  MINHAZ ANGURI KHATOON Female 27-02-2012 34 42 76 40

320263011148 DIVYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR ANJANA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 37 39 76 41

320263011061 NAVYA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 27-03-2012 34 40 74 42

320263013049 LAXMI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO RAMSUNDAR DEVI Female 05-07-2012 39 35 74 43

320263006162 SHAMA AFRIN MD. PARVEZ ALAM SHABANA KHATOON Female 03-08-2013 37 37 74 44

320263010163 RITIKA RANI RANJEET KUMAR PRASAD KRISH Female 17-12-2012 33 40 73 45

320263013086 SARTHAK RAJ SUSHIL RAM BABITA KUMARI Male 08-01-2012 34 38 72 46

320263005383 NAZREEN KHATOON MD ASAFAK ANASARI SABIHA NAAZ KHATOON Female 13-01-2012 40 32 72 47

320263002082 PRIYA RANI BAIDYANATH PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 40 30 70 48

320263009076 LADALI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 27 42 69 49

320263006156 ASIN PARVIN MD. HUSAIN SHAHNAZ ISARAT
PARVIN Female 14-03-2012 37 32 69 50

320263001411 AADARSHANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR RAM MALA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 31 38 69 51

320263012203 RADHA KUMARI SITA RAM PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 27 41 68 52

320263004365 KRITI RAJ KRISHNA CHANDRA
KANHAIYA BINA BHARTI Female 09-07-2013 31 37 68 53

320263008078 SURYA RAJ RAJ KISHOR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 33 33 66 54

320263005104 SHAHIN KHATUN M.D NAJIR MAKII KUMARI Female 29-11-2011 31 34 65 55

320263002185 RAUSHAN KUMAR BHUSHAN RAY RANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2011 22 42 64 56

320263009208 ARCHANA KUMARI RAM LALIT DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 30-03-2012 23 41 64 57

320263006257 RESHMA PRAVEEN MOKHTAR KAYNAT KAVYA Female 04-05-2012 26 37 63 58

320263007145 PALLAVI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LAXMI KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 32 31 63 59

320263001465 AARTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAY MIRA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 28 34 62 60

320263009319 SONAM KUMARI RAMBABU RAY NILU DEVI Female 20-10-2011 20 39 59 61

320263005119 PUJA BHARATI MAHENDRA MAHATO AMRITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 22 35 57 62

320263002229 NITISH KUMAR SAURABH BIPINDRA KUMAR SINGH SARITA BHARTI Male 14-10-2012 23 34 57 63

320263013436 AAKRITI KUMARI YASHWANT KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 28 27 55 64

320263006165 HENA PARWEEN MD. RUSTAM NAGIMA KHATOON Female 07-05-2013 26 29 55 65

320263013362 SAPNA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO JIRIYA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 25 28 53 66

320263006164 NOORJAHA KHATOON MD. REYAZ NURESHA KHATOON Female 11-08-2012 23 30 53 67

320263005258 RADHA RANI MANOJ KUMAR ROY SANGAM KUMARI Female 22-08-2011 22 30 52 68
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320263005376 NAJIYA PRAVEEN MD AMJAD ALI SAMIMA KHATUN Female 08-08-2011 17 34 51 69

320263004290 GUNJAN THAKUR KAMLESH THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 28-11-2012 14 32 46 70

320263006169 SAJID SAMIM MD. SHAMIM FARZANA KHATOON Male 12-02-2012 18 26 44 71

320263005374 SAVARIN PRAWEEN MD AMJAD NAGINA BEGUM Female 12-10-2012 22 Absent 22 Disqualified
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320263007109 ANAND KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR DAS GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 76 62 138 1

320263003279 ANKIT KUMAR GANGA PRASAD MAHTO SUMITA DEVI Male 04-09-2011 74 59 133 2

320263011244 ANUSHKA KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SHIV JYOTI KUMARI Female 16-01-2012 75 58 133 3

320263008012 SUNDARAM KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI PINKY DEVI Male 17-01-2012 74 59 133 4

320263010019 SHIVAM RAJ RAMBIDESH KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Male 08-08-2011 73 57 130 5

320263009029 VARSHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO MEENA KUMARI Female 21-08-2011 69 60 129 6

320263010134 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAMTIRTH CHAURASIA RINKU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 67 62 129 7

320263010237 JYOTI KUMARI RANJIT SHARMA RAJVATI DEVI Female 24-09-2011 66 59 125 8

320263007046 NISHANT KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 63 62 125 9

320263010354 ROKI KUMAR SANJAY KAMTI NUTAN DEVI Male 25-09-2010 68 56 124 10

320263008141 AASHISH KUMAR RAJENDRA DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 07-01-2012 70 53 123 11

320263001405 JIGYASHU KUMAR JHA ARVIND KUMAR JHA KALYANI KUMARI Male 24-02-2013 63 60 123 12

320263013411 SWETA KUMARI VIROJ JHA RINKI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 63 59 122 13

320263005230 ARISTA MANOJ KUMAR GAYATRI SINHA Female 25-12-2012 72 50 122 14

320263009103 SHRISTI KUMARI RAKESH RAUSHAN JUBLI  KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 63 58 121 15

320263012272 SATYANARAYAN KUMAR SUDHIR CHAURASIYA SUMITRA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 66 55 121 16

320263001352 SHRAVAN KUMAR ARUN DAS RASMIN DEVI Male 28-07-2013 62 59 121 17

320263005241 HARI OM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR DAS GAYATRI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 66 54 120 18

320263012068 AAKANKSHA KUMARI SHAYAM SUNDAR SAHU SUNITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 61 59 120 19

320263001488 VISHAL KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO SAJJAN DEVI Male 10-03-2012 62 58 120 20

320263012076 ANKIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR CHAURASIYA ARCHANA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 61 59 120 21

320263009241 ANKIT KUMAR RAM PRIT MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 67 52 119 22

320263013343 MAUSAM KUMARI VINIT RAJAK KRANTI DEVI Female 22-05-2013 59 60 119 23

320263001472 AASUTOSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA BHARTI DEVI Male 30-04-2010 64 54 118 24

320263004278 RAJIV KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO RINKU KUMARI Male 30-06-2012 61 57 118 25

320263004349 AKANKSHA KUMARI KISHOR KUNAL SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 18-11-2012 63 54 117 26

320263012299 ASMITA KUMARI SUDHIY CHAURASIA REKHADEVI Female 06-12-2010 63 53 116 27

320263003186 AKASH KUMAR DINESH RAY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 51 116 28

320263011175 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
PANJIYAR ROMA BHARTI Female 08-10-2012 63 52 115 29

320263002263 JYOTI KUMARI BRAJESH CHAUDHARY GUDIYA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 62 53 115 30

320263009201 SHRUTI SHREE RAM KUMAR SINGH REETA SINGH Female 15-05-2013 60 55 115 31

320263012044 ANKIT KUMAR CHAURASIYA SHASHI KUMAR
CHAURASIYA NITU KUMARI Male 02-09-2011 62 52 114 32

320263004304 JITENDRA KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD
CHAUDHARY KUMUD DEVI Male 15-12-2011 56 58 114 33
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320263006291 ANKUSH KUMAR RANJAN MUKESH KUMAR RANJAN PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 54 114 34

320263005177 SACHIN KUMAR MAHINDRA SHAH GAYATRI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 59 55 114 35

320263010317 NITISH KUMAR SAGAR MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 28-01-2010 56 57 113 36

320263002140 AMRENDRA KUMAR GUDDU BHAGIRATH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 63 50 113 37

320263002271 AVEMANU KUMAR BUCHCHAN MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 51 60 111 38

320263011205 ANUSHKA RANI SANTOSH RAM KANCHAN KUMARI Female 23-09-2012 59 52 111 39

320263009188 SONAM KUMARI RAM KUMAR PANDIT REENA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 54 57 111 40

320263010383 AMARJEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAI AARTI DEVI Male 15-04-2011 62 48 110 41

320263001407 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 51 110 42

320263010147 ANKUSH KUMAR RANDHIR MAHTO POONAM DEVI Male 29-10-2012 64 46 110 43

320263012278 NAVNIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MAHTO KUMARI NEELAM DEVI Male 15-08-2011 58 51 109 44

320263010118 PRINCE KUMAR RAMPRIT MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 54 55 109 45

320263005352 MD SAHBUD MD ABBAS AMINA BEGAM Male 16-12-2012 56 53 109 46

320263006206 VIKY KUMAR MITHILESH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 56 108 47

320263013310 ANKUSH KUMAR VIKAS DAS FULO DEVI Male 25-12-2011 48 60 108 48

320263005298 SUMAN KUMAR MANOJ RAM ARCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 66 42 108 49

320263007058 ABHISHEK KUMAR NIKHIL RANJAN JULI KUMARI Male 05-03-2012 64 44 108 50

320263002159 KALPANA KUMAR BHOLA KAMTI NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 56 51 107 51

320263010187 NITISH KUMAR RANJEET SAH SUSLIA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 53 54 107 52

320263007053 AMAR KUMAR NAVIN SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 11-05-2012 55 52 107 53

320263001196 ARYAN SHARMA AMOD SHARMA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 58 48 106 54

320263009315 RAUSHAN PASWAN RAMBABU PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 17-01-2013 34 72 106 55

320263013043 ARUSHI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 10-07-2013 58 48 106 56

320263006194 KUMARI MINAKSHI MITHILESH KUMAR GUNJAN KUMARI Female 16-05-2013 61 44 105 57

320263002042 LADLI KUMARI BABLU CHAUDHARI PUJA DEVI Female 23-02-2011 52 52 104 58

320263009265 RADHIKA KUMARI RAM UDGAR SHAH POOJA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 54 50 104 59

320263012189 AMAN RAJ SIKANDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 51 53 104 60

320263012125 DILKHUSH KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 55 49 104 61

320263009113 ANURAG KUMAR RAM ASHISH DAS DIMPAL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 49 104 62

320263002066 SUMIT KUMAR BABLU YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 43 103 63

320263001097 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR MAHTO RAMSUMARI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 50 53 103 64

320263005155 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 54 49 103 65

320263010174 RANI KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 55 48 103 66

320263012182 PRINCE KUMAR SHYAMNATH MANDAL MAMTA KUMARI Male 13-01-2012 60 42 102 67

320263011053 KUMARI JANKI SANJAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 07-12-2012 57 45 102 68
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320263009312 JYOTI KUMARI RAMBABU MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 07-03-2010 45 56 101 69

320263013159 AAYUSH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 26-05-2011 55 46 101 70

320263005022 RAUSHAN KUMAR LALBABU BHAGAT RENU DEVI Male 26-08-2012 55 46 101 71

320263008125 RACHNA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY NITU KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 54 47 101 72

320263010192 GAURAV KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 53 48 101 73

320263012004 REKHA KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO SHYAM KALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 46 100 74

320263011226 VARSHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAHNI POONAM DEVI Female 05-09-2011 57 43 100 75

320263009275 SHREERAM RAM VINOD YADAV HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 47 99 76

320263012360 AMIT KUMAR AMAN SUNIL MAHTO KUMARI SHASHIBALA Male 15-09-2011 51 48 99 77

320263009014 VAISHNAVI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR RAI NEETU DEVI Female 19-12-2012 58 41 99 78

320263005014 SUCHITA KUMARI LALAN MAHTO RUPAM DEVI Female 18-08-2011 51 47 98 79

320263013084 SAURABH RAJ SUSHIL MAHTO NITU KUMARI Male 16-04-2012 45 53 98 80

320263003304 OM KUMAR GHANSHYAM YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 51 47 98 81

320263006350 ANSHU KUMARI MUNNA SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 51 97 82

320263009172 ANURAG KUMAR RAM KALYAN SAH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 02-09-2011 45 52 97 83

320263013358 ANAND KUMAR VINOD MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 44 53 97 84

320263002031 AAYUSH KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 50 97 85

320263005346 SONU KUMAR MAYARAM YADAV RINA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 53 44 97 86

320263010361 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 30-01-2013 54 43 97 87

320263008031 YASH RAJ PREMNATH MANDAL MANISHA KUMARI Male 27-11-2012 51 45 96 88

320263012110 HARI OM KUMAR SHIVJI THAKUR BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2009 46 49 95 89

320263012232 PARVATI KUMARI SOMAN MAHTO GEETA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 53 42 95 90

320263011194 ROUNAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMR SUMAN JUHEE CHAUDHARY Male 07-06-2012 48 47 95 91

320263003050 KRISHNA KUMAR DHARMENDRA DAS SUSILA DEVI Male 27-12-2012 49 46 95 92

320263010131 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMSHACKLE
CHAURASIYA REENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 44 94 93

320263003185 SUNIL KUMAR RAM DINESH RAM KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 38 93 94

320263005188 AADARSH KUMAR MANGAL SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 08-09-2011 47 46 93 95

320263010248 SHREYA KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 02-12-2011 51 42 93 96

320263005311 GAURAV KUMAR MANOJ SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 48 45 93 97

320263004187 JYOTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 09-04-2013 48 45 93 98

320263004361 DIPALI KUMARI KRISHN KUMAR SHARMA RADHA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 49 43 92 99

320263002141 GURIYA KUMARI BHAGIRATH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 21-04-2012 49 43 92 100

320263001188 AADITI KUMARI AMIT RAY NISHA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 47 45 92 101

320263006163 SHAMMA PRAVEEN MD. RAFIK TAJINA BEGAM Female 16-04-2011 46 44 90 102
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320263008087 NEHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 48 42 90 103

320263004378 DIVYANSHU KUMAR KRISHNA MOHAN NAYAK RANI DEVI Male 02-06-2012 37 53 90 104

320263010159 RAGINI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 07-06-2012 54 36 90 105

320263010139 NANDANI KUMARI RAMVILASH PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 09-09-2012 53 37 90 106

320263012054 ANNU KUMARI SHASHIKANT YADAV RUBI KUMARI Female 02-01-2013 46 44 90 107

320263008236 ANMOL KUMARI RAJESH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 43 89 108

320263002080 SHUBH LAXMI KUMARI BAIDYANATH JHA KHUSHABU KUMARI Female 17-01-2012 50 39 89 109

320263007027 DIVAKAR KUMAR NARESH THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 38 51 89 110

320263006160 MUSKAN PRAVEEN MD. MOKIM GULSHAN BEGUM Female 17-05-2011 47 41 88 111

320263009161 RAKESH KUMAR RAM DINESH MAHATO PARVATI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 41 47 88 112

320263002313 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN SONAM DEVI Female 02-10-2011 51 37 88 113

320263004255 SHILK KUMARI KALPU MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 47 41 88 114

320263003255 RAJ LAXMI KUMARI GANESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 53 35 88 115

320263002325 FULBABU MAHTO CHANDBHUSHAN MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 21-11-2010 46 41 87 116

320263012190 RUCHI KUMARI SIKANDRA KUMAR MAHTO INDIRA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 43 44 87 117

320263006286 MAYANK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR JHA ARCHANA KUMARI Male 21-12-2012 38 49 87 118

320263003275 RAKESH KUMAR GANESH THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 27-09-2011 40 46 86 119

320263001322 AARTI KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA RANJANA KIMARI Female 14-03-2012 43 43 86 120

320263008040 VIKASH KUMAR PULINDARA MAHATO SAMTOLA DEVI Male 12-08-2013 49 37 86 121

320263004127 AYUSH KUMAR ISHWAR SAHNI SEEMA KUMARI Male 26-12-2013 50 36 86 122

320263001054 SUMAN KUMAR AJAY RAUT SITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 49 36 85 123

320263013175 RITIKA KUMARI UMESH PANDIT RAJMANI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 44 41 85 124

320263011283 RAUSHAN KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SHARMA SUDHA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 42 43 85 125

320263008133 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJEEV MAHTO SONI KUMARI Female 06-01-2011 46 38 84 126

320263008024 AAKANKSHA KUMARI PREM KUMAR ROY PUNAM DEVI Female 09-09-2011 38 46 84 127

320263013051 VANDANA KUMARI SURESH MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 10-09-2011 41 43 84 128

320263010166 CHANCHAL KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Female 13-10-2011 38 46 84 129

320263007010 ADARSH KUMAR NARESH RAM USHA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 39 45 84 130

320263010256 BABLI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR LAL SUSHMA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 41 43 84 131

320263003047 PRAVIN KUMAR DHARMADEV RAM RUBI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 41 42 83 132

320263004338 ANKITA KUMARI KAUSHAL KUMAR VERMA MADHVI VERMA Female 28-09-2012 45 38 83 133

320263010030 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMDAYAL MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 06-02-2013 47 36 83 134

320263011182 SHANJEEV KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 16-02-2013 40 43 83 135

320263006239 TAVREJ AALAM MOHAMMAD SUBHAN ANISHA BEGUM Male 24-11-2010 35 47 82 136

320263002248 BEAUTY KUMARI BIRJU PASWAN BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 38 82 137
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320263008209 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 18-03-2012 47 35 82 138

320263011037 MANIKANT KUMAR SANJAY SAH RENU DEVI Male 24-12-2012 32 50 82 139

320263008255 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJESH YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 07-08-2010 40 41 81 140

320263001336 AMAN KUMAR ARJUN SAH VINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 33 81 141

320263013171 SONI KUMARI UMESH MAHTO RAMPHUL DEVI Female 08-09-2012 38 43 81 142

320263010348 AADARSH KUMAR SANDIP MANDAL HINA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 21 60 81 143

320263001240 ADARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MAHTO TARUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 42 81 144

320263009314 TANNU RAJ RAMBABU MAHTO KANCHAN KUMARI Female 30-06-2011 39 41 80 145

320263002311 MANISHA KUMARI CHANDAN PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 30-07-2011 39 41 80 146

320263010316 MD. AAZAD SAFARUDDIN MIYA RAHANA BEGAM Male 18-11-2011 35 45 80 147

320263004375 ANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 05-02-2010 39 40 79 148

320263011346 SHUBHAM KUMAR RANJAN SHANKAR CHAURASIYA KANCHAN KUMARI Male 09-11-2010 36 43 79 149

320263002005 RAVISH KUMAR ASHOK SAH MEENA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 37 42 79 150

320263004134 MONIKA KUMARI JAGDEO MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 33 79 151

320263010035 SHATYAM KUMAR RAMDHANI SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 41 38 79 152

320263011160 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 35 44 79 153

320263013447 ANSHU KUMARI YUGAL KISHORE KAVITA DEVI Female 20-06-2011 31 47 78 154

320263002273 PUSHPAM KUMARI BUDHAN DAS PRABHA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 36 42 78 155

320263012002 PRAVIN KUMAR SHANKAR MAHTO KALPANA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 41 37 78 156

320263011054 PRIYARANJAN KUMAR SANJAY YADAV NIRALA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 32 46 78 157

320263004003 MOSAM KUMARI GOBIND SAHNI LAKSHMI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 37 41 78 158

320263001462 PRERNA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL SHASHIKALA KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 38 40 78 159

320263013356 AKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SHARMA BEBI DEVI Male 19-02-2011 36 41 77 160

320263005419 TABASSUM KHATOON MD HAJRAT OJIFA KHATUN Female 30-08-2011 40 37 77 161

320263012077 RAJIV KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 02-09-2011 39 38 77 162

320263006242 ROSHNI KHATUN MOHAMMED MAJLUM SAKILA BEGAM Female 07-02-2012 45 32 77 163

320263010086 RAJDEEP KUMAR RAMNANDAN PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 26 51 77 164

320263011082 PRATIBHA KUMARI SANJEET SHARMA SONA DEVI Female 06-07-2014 31 46 77 165

320263008085 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 17-10-2011 38 38 76 166

320263001225 KANCHAN KUMARI ANIL CHAURASSIYA RUNA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 37 39 76 167

320263009206 RANJIT SAH RAM LAGAN SAH LUKHIYA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 30 46 76 168

320263002019 VINEET KUMAR  CHOUDHARY AVADHESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Male 03-06-2009 34 41 75 169

320263007135 MUSKAN KUMARI PANKAJ SAH SIKILA DEVI Female 08-12-2010 35 40 75 170

320263008213 SACHIN KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 30-12-2010 37 38 75 171
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320263008047 RAJESH KUMAR RADHA RAMAN SAH SONI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 36 39 75 172

320263012292 KOMAL KUMARI SUDHIR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 32 43 75 173

320263006261 PALLAVI SHREYA MRITUNJAY KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 42 33 75 174

320263010312 PRIYA KUMARI SACHIN THAKUR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 11-02-2013 31 44 75 175

320263001129 SIDDHI KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR RAY MAUSAM KUMARI Female 03-05-2013 30 45 75 176

320263006381 SAKSHI KUMARI NANDAN CHOUDHARY PINKI CHOUDHARY Female 31-05-2013 36 39 75 177

320263005447 MD MUSTAK MD JALIL ROKSANA KHATUN Male 25-08-2011 30 44 74 178

320263004241 KARAN KUMAR KAILASH MAHTO MADHU PRIYA Male 27-11-2011 38 36 74 179

320263012213 ANSHU KUMARI SITARAM RAY NITU DEVI Female 15-01-2012 39 35 74 180

320263001299 ANKUSH KUMAR ANMOL RAM PINKI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 43 31 74 181

320263007247 SHIVAM KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SHARMA SMITA KUMARI Male 11-10-2012 38 36 74 182

320263009267 ANJALI KUMARI RAM VILAS CHAURASIYA POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 43 74 183

320263003140 AMIT RAJ DILIP RAM RUBY DEVI Male 03-06-2011 33 40 73 184

320263007008 SUGANDHA KUMARI NARESH MAHTO AHILYA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 37 36 73 185

320263001410 SONI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO BABY DEVI Female 17-08-2013 32 40 72 186

320263013010 PARVATI KUMARI SURENDRA DAS SUMITRA DEVI Female 20-08-2010 31 40 71 187

320263013120 SANJITA KUMARI TUNTUN RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 16-07-2011 34 37 71 188

320263001187 NEHA KUMARI AMIT MAHTO SONI KUMARI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 36 35 71 189

320263012293 VISHNU KUMAR SUDHIR SAH GENA DEVI Male 21-05-2011 32 38 70 190

320263002324 RISHABH KUMAR CHANDAN THAKUR SWETA DEVI Male 30-08-2011 31 39 70 191

320263002198 MINAKSHI KUMARI BIJLI SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 33 37 70 192

320263011242 SUMIT KUMAR SARAL YADAV RAMLILA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 35 35 70 193

320263011163 SHANTANU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 26 44 70 194

320263012063 ASHISH ADARSH SHATRUGHAN PASWAN SHAKUNTI DEVI Male 12-05-2012 37 33 70 195

320263009269 MONU SINGH RAM VINAY MAHTO KUMARI PINKI Male 14-05-2012 33 37 70 196

320263009204 RAJA BABU KUMAR RAM KUMAR YADAV PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Male 05-05-2010 22 47 69 197

320263002267 SHYAM LAKHAN RAY BRIJESH KUMAR RAY SONI KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 29 40 69 198

320263004017 GUNJAN KUMAR GOPAL PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 33 36 69 199

320263006346 KARAN KUMAR MUNNA RAM SONI DEVI Male 02-02-2013 34 35 69 200

320263009219 ROCKY KUMAR RAM NATH MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 29 39 68 201

320263009226 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAM PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 15-07-2011 31 36 67 202

320263009160 SWEETI KUMARI RAM DHYAN MAHTO BEBY DEVI Female 21-08-2011 34 33 67 203

320263002389 SAMIKSHA KUMARI DAYARAM PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 31-08-2011 22 45 67 204

320263003097 RIYA RAJ DHIRAJ KUMAR RAI KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-04-2012 33 34 67 205

320263006389 ANUSKA KUMARI NARAYAN RAY NILU DEVI Female 11-06-2012 33 34 67 206
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320263005002 MANISH KUMAR LAL BAHADUR DAS RANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2012 30 37 67 207

320263001393 SIDDHI KUMARI ARUN SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 30 37 67 208

320263003263 RAJA RAAM GANESH RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 25-08-2013 27 40 67 209

320263001437 JULI KUMARI ARVIND THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 02-05-2010 25 41 66 210

320263006332 SHIVANI KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 36 30 66 211

320263003117 ARTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH RUBY DEVI Female 28-11-2011 34 32 66 212

320263003273 TANU KUMARI GANESH SHARMA BAVITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 27 39 66 213

320263009070 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 29 37 66 214

320263009236 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAM SIMALI DEVI Female 27-09-2013 28 38 66 215

320263011035 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY SAH POONAM DEVI Male 17-08-2011 26 39 65 216

320263010075 AARUSHI KUMARI RAMKUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 01-09-2011 30 35 65 217

320263008103 ANU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 03-01-2010 25 39 64 218

320263005312 KHUSHABU KUMARI MANOJ SHAH RABINA DEVI Female 01-09-2010 30 34 64 219

320263008252 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR KRISHNA DEVI Female 26-10-2010 33 31 64 220

320263010385 GAUTAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAM MINA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 32 32 64 221

320263001168 ANKIT KUMAR SAH AMARNATH SAH REENA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 34 30 64 222

320263004261 SONI KUMARI KAMAL PANDIT RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 28-08-2011 31 32 63 223

320263005037 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA LALBABU SHARMA NITU KUMARI Male 01-09-2011 26 37 63 224

320263008193 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH KIRAN KUMARI Female 18-02-2012 29 34 63 225

320263008074 DEV KUMAR RAJ KAMAL MAHTO MIKA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 31 32 63 226

320263005056 CHANDAN KUMAR LALIT RAM RENU DEVI Male 14-12-2012 36 27 63 227

320263004029 LAXMI KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 26-10-2011 29 33 62 228

320263012181 RUPA KUMARI SHYAMBOL PASWAN CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 21-11-2012 32 30 62 229

320263001226 KHUSHNAM KUMARI ANIL DAS RANJU DEVI Female 02-05-2010 32 29 61 230

320263013428 ANSHU KUMARI VISHWANATH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 231

320263006034 AHANA PRAVIN MD MANOWAR NAJMEEN KHATUN Female 30-07-2012 23 38 61 232

320263011328 PRIYA RANI SHAMBHU RAY ABHILASHA DEVI Female 28-11-2013 28 33 61 233

320263006262 PRIYA SHREYA MRITUNJAY KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 25 35 60 234

320263008036 AZAD KUMAR PRMOD SAHANI RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 27 59 235

320263004285 VIKASH KUMAR KAMLESH RAM MIKKI DEVI Male 19-05-2011 29 30 59 236

320263004239 RAJNANDANI KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR PHULPATI DEVI Female 11-09-2011 29 30 59 237

320263008054 MANJU KUMARI RADHESHYAM MALAKAR RINA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 30 29 59 238

320263008086 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO ARATI KUMARI Male 12-07-2012 35 24 59 239

320263001130 MADHAV KUMAR ROY AMARJEET KUMAR ROY MAUSAM KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 27 32 59 240

320263005340 RAJAN KUMAR MANTUN SAH NIRSI DEVU Male 01-01-2009 24 34 58 241

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAMASTIPUR  |  Page 87  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 275

Merit List For Model School
District: SAMASTIPUR     Block: ROSERA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263001158 NANDANI KUMARI AMARNATH MAHATO INDU DEVI Female 19-04-2010 31 27 58 242

320263011227 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SHAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 26 32 58 243

320263001423 BHAVNA KUMARI ARVIND PODDAR MINTU DEVI Female 09-08-2011 26 32 58 244

320263001051 SATYAM KUAMR AJAY RAM NUTAN KUMARI Male 11-09-2012 31 27 58 245

320263002186 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BHUSHAN THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 29 29 58 246

320263013231 DARVIN KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARY RUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 29 57 247

320263002282 JIVACHH KUMAR CHANDAN DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 24 33 57 248

320263004055 SHIVAM KUMAR HARERAM MALAKAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 28 56 249

320263011238 RISHI RAJ SANTSEVI CHAUPAL MIRA KUMARI Male 23-10-2011 21 35 56 250

320263009127 ANJALI KUMARI RAM BABU RAM POOJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 29 55 251

320263005257 AMAN KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ROY KHUSBOO Female 01-01-2011 22 32 54 252

320263007014 KANCHAN KUMARI NARESH RAM ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 27 54 253

320263002235 PRITI KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 11-10-2011 26 28 54 254

320263009150 MUNNI KUMARI RAM BINOD PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 27-11-2010 22 31 53 255

320263004305 JIGYASHA KUMARI KANHAIYA PRASAD ROY NUTAN DEVI Female 20-05-2012 18 35 53 256

320263001126 MUSKAN KUMARI AMARJEET BHANGI NUTAN DEVI Female 06-01-2009 20 32 52 257

320263012001 JYOTI KUMARI SHANKAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 28 24 52 258

320263009259 DIVYA KUMARI RAM SUNDAR PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 28-11-2012 27 25 52 259

320263005296 RADHA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SITA DEVI Female 24-01-2013 24 28 52 260

320263002075 LAXMI KUMARI BAHORAN PANDIT AHILYA DEVI Female 29-05-2010 20 31 51 261

320263004401 RISU KUMAR KUNDAN THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 14-08-2011 22 28 50 262

320263007177 RUPAM KUMARI PARMOD MUKHIYA KUSMI DWVI Female 02-03-2010 21 27 48 263

320263009217 SUJIT KUMAR RAM NARESH MAHTO POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 31 47 264

320263012291 SURAJ KUMAR SUDHIR PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 12-08-2011 20 26 46 265

320263001382 PRACHI KUMARI ARUN PODDAR MANJU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 23 23 46 266

320263003183 RANJAN KUMAR DINESH RAM REENA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 23 22 45 267

320263005182 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANGAL CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 19 26 45 268

320263007007 SAURABH KUMAR NARESH MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 20 24 44 269

320263004445 MAUSAM KUMARI LAL BABU YADAV JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 14 30 44 270

320263008248 GURIYA KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 27 43 271

320263002062 RANJAN KUMARI BABLU SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2007 11 31 42 272

320263001372 RANI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-08-2012 34 7 41 273

320263009140 BALRAM KUMAR RAM BALAK SAHU LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 13 17 30 274

320263002061 NITISH KUMAR SAH BABLU SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 17 Absent 17 Disqualified
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320263013236 ADITYA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 23-04-2011 67 57 124 1

320263012341 SALINI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 63 61 124 2

320263006378 RIJHA KUMARI NAND KISHOR RAY SARITA DEVI Female 30-11-2009 70 50 120 3

320263004393 AAUSHI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR SAROJANI KUMARI Female 22-08-2011 64 55 119 4

320263004392 AADITI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR SAROJENI KUMARI Female 23-09-2012 64 54 118 5

320263006111 MD KAYAMUDDIN HASNAIN MD SAMAD ANSARI SAFINA KHATUN Male 21-08-2010 59 55 114 6

320263002394 AMRITA SHRISHTI DEELIP SAH NILU KUMARI Female 13-05-2011 58 56 114 7

320263006266 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH  LAL KARN SWEETY DEVI Male 03-11-2011 60 53 113 8

320263013092 HIMANSHU KUMAR TAPESHWAR PANDIT MAMTA KUMARI Male 22-02-2012 56 57 113 9

320263010144 SMITA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 30-10-2011 56 56 112 10

320263001002 SHOURYA ROY AADITYA KUMAR SWETA KUMARI Male 26-12-2012 60 51 111 11

320263001030 RAJNISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 56 110 12

320263010042 SAHIL PRATAP RAMESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 63 47 110 13

320263009323 ANAND KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH TULSI DEVI Male 30-11-2010 53 56 109 14

320263001414 DURGA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YADAV SUSHILA KUMARI Female 17-10-2013 57 51 108 15

320263012324 SATYAM KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR SINGH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 49 57 106 16

320263013091 ASHUTOSH KUMAR TANIK LAL SINGH ANJULA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 51 55 106 17

320263007227 GAUTAM KUMAR JHA PRABHAT KUMAR JHA RUPAM JHA Male 19-05-2012 62 44 106 18

320263010039 ANSHU RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 26-08-2012 53 53 106 19

320263013015 ARUHI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 02-05-2012 51 54 105 20

320263003171 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 52 52 104 21

320263003074 ARASSTU DHARMENDRA PASWAN ANITA Male 22-07-2012 53 51 104 22

320263010164 KUMARI VARSHA RANI RANJEET KUMAR RAM SUJATA KUMARI Female 23-08-2012 56 48 104 23

320263005275 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO PINKI KUMARI Female 14-02-2011 56 47 103 24

320263002266 MAYANK RAJ BRAJKISHOR KUMAR SURAT DEVI Male 17-05-2012 50 53 103 25

320263004048 PAYAL KUMARI HARENDRA  PASWAN SARITA KUMARI Female 25-05-2012 51 52 103 26

320263005140 RAVI RAUSHAN MAHESH KUMAR RAY RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 47 55 102 27

320263007264 P.DIVYANSHI PRAMOD KUMAR ANNU KUMARI Female 12-04-2013 55 47 102 28

320263005141 SUMAN KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR ROY PRIYANKA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 57 44 101 29

320263002203 ANKUSH KUMAR BINAY KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-12-2012 50 51 101 30

320263010275 HIMANSU KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM SINKU DEVI Male 20-11-2011 54 46 100 31

320263009153 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM CHANDRA ROY USHA DEVI Male 18-01-2013 50 50 100 32

320263003003 PRIYA RANI DEO KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 10-04-2013 55 45 100 33

320263001029 CHANDANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI Female 03-03-2012 47 52 99 34

320263011272 ANKUSH RAJ SATISH PRASAD LILA KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 55 44 99 35
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320263001177 PAYAL KUMARI AMIT KUMAR HAJARI POONAM DEVI Female 02-10-2012 48 51 99 36

320263013283 AADARSH KUMAR VIJAY RAI BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 45 98 37

320263004396 VIDYA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR SAH GEETA KUMARI Female 15-11-2011 52 46 98 38

320263013313 ANTRA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR LAKSHMI KUMARI Female 27-11-2011 54 44 98 39

320263008045 UNNATI PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 23-04-2013 54 44 98 40

320263009049 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJPATI THAKUR SAVITA KUMARI Male 22-12-2011 55 42 97 41

320263002350 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDRAMANI MAHTO
SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 50 47 97 42

320263013239 KANCHAN KUMARI SUMAN VIJAY KUMAR RANI KUMARI SUMAN Female 17-02-2012 46 51 97 43

320263001055 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 59 38 97 44

320263006278 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 22-09-2012 45 52 97 45

320263012228 SOHANI KUMARI SOHAN ROY KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-09-2011 51 45 96 46

320263013058 ANUSHKA KUMARI SURESH RAY ANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2010 45 50 95 47

320263002110 ANSHI KUMARI BALDEV RAY SAROJANI DEVI Female 26-12-2011 42 53 95 48

320263005097 ARSH RAJ LET JAY JAY RAM RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 49 46 95 49

320263006341 NANDKISHOR KUMAR MUNILAL SAHANI RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 55 38 93 50

320263006368 NAITIK KUMAR NAGENDRA ROY VIBHA KUMARI Male 26-02-2013 51 42 93 51

320263012134 NEHA KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 42 50 92 52

320263006265 ANUSKA KUMARI MUKESH GANITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 51 41 92 53

320263001259 ASHISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 44 47 91 54

320263005286 ANMOL RAJ MANOJ PASWAN ASHA KUMARI Male 16-08-2013 48 43 91 55

320263004120 ISHA RAY INDRAJEET KUMAR SONIA KUMARI Female 11-02-2012 50 40 90 56

320263010252 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAUSHAN DAS INDU DEVI Female 09-03-2012 43 47 90 57

320263001484 GOLU KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 39 51 90 58

320263007127 KUNDAN KUMAR PANKAJ PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 50 88 59

320263001416 RITIKA KUMARI ARVIND MAHTO PINKI KUMARI Female 05-04-2011 49 39 88 60

320263010244 SUDHANSHU RAJ RATAN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI Male 12-11-2011 53 35 88 61

320263004258 ADITI RAJ KAMAL KISHOR RAY PINKI KUMARI Female 08-02-2012 47 41 88 62

320263001350 ANURADHA KUMARI ARUN DAS VIBHA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 45 43 88 63

320263001031 SAKSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 16-06-2012 44 44 88 64

320263004433 AADARSH RAJ LAKSHMIKANT RAJANI KUMARI Male 14-08-2012 41 47 88 65

320263006301 SATYAM KUMAR MUKESH LAL KARN SWEETY DEVI Male 24-08-2012 47 41 88 66

320263005425 MASHIAT JAHA MD HUSSAIN SHAHJAHAN PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2013 41 47 88 67

320263006320 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH SAH MADHU DEVI Female 13-04-2013 50 38 88 68

320263003092 ANCHAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH PINKEE DEVI Female 20-05-2011 47 40 87 69
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320263005131 PARSHANT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 19-10-2011 44 43 87 70

320263001376 SATYAM AANAND ARUN KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 11-04-2012 48 39 87 71

320263008212 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 14-07-2011 44 42 86 72

320263002269 SONALI KUMARI BRIJMOHAN RAY DHANBANTI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 39 47 86 73

320263003129 KARTIK KUMAR DILIP MAHTO VIMAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 39 85 74

320263002296 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR PATHAK NIBHA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 42 43 85 75

320263007060 AKANKSHA PRIYA NILESH KUMAR RESHMI KUMARI Female 08-01-2012 43 42 85 76

320263002182 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI BHUSHAN MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 37 48 85 77

320263005057 AYUSH RAJ LALIT RAY BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 40 84 78

320263008002 YUVRAJ SINGH PRAPHULCHANDRA SINGH MALA KUMARI Male 15-06-2011 43 41 84 79

320263006228 KRISHNA KUMAR MITTHU SAH RENU DEVI Male 15-08-2011 40 44 84 80

320263009030 PRIYA KUMARI RAJKUMAR PANDIT VINITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 36 48 84 81

320263001140 DEVJI SINGH AMARJEET SINGH HEMA KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 47 37 84 82

320263001101 SUDHANSHI KUMARI AKHILESH RAM ANNU DEVI Female 05-01-2013 41 43 84 83

320263006357 SATYAM RAJ MURARI PRASAD GUPTA CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 20-06-2013 46 38 84 84

320263002044 ROSHNI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 07-02-2013 44 39 83 85

320263001335 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ARJUN RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 32 50 82 86

320263013405 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIRENDRA SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 40 42 82 87

320263001499 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK RAY MITA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 36 46 82 88

320263003057 SAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 42 40 82 89

320263005234 PRITAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RUMA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 38 43 81 90

320263011112 MUN MUN KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 42 39 81 91

320263013300 SONAKSHI KUMARI VIJAY SAHNI SANGEETA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 40 41 81 92

320263008044 MAYANK RAJ PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 23-04-2013 34 47 81 93

320263007187 SONAM KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA RANI KUMARI Female 10-07-2013 36 45 81 94

320263003157 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJ DINDAYAL PASWAN SUMAN BHARTI Male 23-10-2011 38 42 80 95

320263012268 SHANI KUMAR SAH SUBODH SAH RITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 39 41 80 96

320263010381 RUBI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT MINA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 44 36 80 97

320263010258 RIYA BHARTI RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM AARTI KUMARI Female 01-12-2013 29 51 80 98

320263010146 ABHINASH KUMAR RANDHIR MAHATO PUNAM DEVI Male 18-03-2012 35 44 79 99

320263010270 SANJANA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJAK RINA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 43 36 79 100

320263004298 PAYAL KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 12-04-2013 29 50 79 101

320263013371 SIMPY ROY VINOD RAY KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-09-2013 38 41 79 102

320263013334 BIDYANSHU VIKASH VINAY KUMAR VIKASH LALITA KUMARI Female 24-11-2010 38 40 78 103

320263013327 SHIVANI KUMARI VIMLESH ROY PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 07-04-2011 24 54 78 104
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320263005350 AAQUIB MD AABID ASMAT JAHAN Male 02-08-2011 41 37 78 105

320263005283 SWATI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT RUKMANI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 41 37 78 106

320263011084 PIYANSI KUMARI SANJEET SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 36 42 78 107

320263006316 KOMAL KUMARI MUKESH RAY RITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 33 45 78 108

320263007120 VAISHNAVI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAY RANJU DEVI Female 09-09-2012 39 39 78 109

320263012242 SAUMYA SUBHAS CHANDRA KANTH RITU KANTH Female 08-08-2013 34 44 78 110

320263005430 MD RASHID MD ILTAF ASGARI KHATOON Male 27-01-2011 46 31 77 111

320263012235 KHUSHI KUMARI SONU KUMAR. MISHRA VIBHADEVI Female 10-06-2011 40 37 77 112

320263001181 KHUSHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR JHA VANDANA JHA Female 14-11-2011 33 44 77 113

320263002243 AJAY KUMAR BIRJU KUMAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 40 37 77 114

320263005325 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MANTRI PRASAD SINGH VIMAL DEVI Female 28-03-2012 36 41 77 115

320263006343 RITIKA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 37 40 77 116

320263004408 KARINA KUMARI LADDU LAL RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 34 42 76 117

320263011128 PRINCE KUMAR SANJIVAN SAHNI MINA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 33 43 76 118

320263009092 ADARSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR
RAUSHAN RINKU KUMARI Male 22-04-2012 34 42 76 119

320263008052 RITIK KUMAR RADHESHYAM JHA KUSHBU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 30 46 76 120

320263006095 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN MD RIZWAN ASRAVI KHATUN Female 12-09-2012 32 44 76 121

320263002399 PRAKASH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY LALITA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 37 39 76 122

320263004088 AMBIKA KUMARI HARMENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 39 37 76 123

320263005303 ROHAN RAJ MANOJ RAY MANISHA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 35 41 76 124

320263007044 DEEPAK KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR SONA DEVI Male 21-06-2011 35 40 75 125

320263002004 MANVI KUMARI ASHOK SAH PRATIBHA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 35 40 75 126

320263013424 ARYAN KUMAR ROY VISHWAJEET KUMAR ROY SONI KUMARI Male 14-12-2012 45 29 74 127

320263011130 MANAVI SINGH SANJU KUMAR RAI PALLAVI KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 43 31 74 128

320263007202 DIVYA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 22-10-2013 26 48 74 129

320263001186 KAJAL KUMARI AMIT MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 36 73 130

320263001165 PRIYA KUMARI AMARNATH RAY MINU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 131

320263002189 NISHAL KUMAR BIJALI PASWAN SINHASAN DEVI Male 17-08-2012 38 35 73 132

320263006224 MUSKAN KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 17-11-2012 33 40 73 133

320263010200 SAURABH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR PALLABI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 35 72 134

320263004064 YUBRAJ SHRMA HARI KISHORE SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 32 40 72 135

320263001229 AVANISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BANDANA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 31 41 72 136

320263013172 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 38 71 137

320263004041 ANIL KUMAR HARE KISHUN SHAH KAVITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 31 40 71 138
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320263013059 MANAV SURESH RAY BABITA Male 18-11-2011 33 38 71 139

320263004415 ANSHU KUMAR LAKHINDRA KUMAR RAY RUBI DEVI Male 13-01-2012 38 33 71 140

320263004208 ARCHANA KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 36 35 71 141

320263005377 MD ASAD ALI MD AMZAD ALI NUZHAT PRAWEEN Male 27-05-2012 38 33 71 142

320263011129 SAKSHI SHARMA SANJOG KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA Female 13-10-2012 29 42 71 143

320263001430 ASHISH RAJ ARVIND RAY NUTAN DEVI Male 06-12-2012 32 39 71 144

320263005403 SALMAN AZAD MD FAHEEM ASRAF SABA PERWEEN Male 21-11-2013 39 32 71 145

320263013225 RAUNAK KUMAR VEER BAHADUR PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 31 39 70 146

320263009237 ASHUTOSH RAJ RAM PRAVESH RAY BASANTI DEVI Male 21-03-2013 26 44 70 147

320263004274 ANJALI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR PINKU DEVI Female 24-12-2011 31 38 69 148

320263013290 VIRAT KUMAR VIJAY RAM SONI DEVI Male 12-03-2012 28 41 69 149

320263002289 ROHIL KANT CHANDAN KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Male 16-05-2012 31 38 69 150

320263009248 SAKSHI KUMARI RAM SAGAR ROY MITHILESH DEVI Female 31-08-2012 31 38 69 151

320263005237 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MONITA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 33 36 69 152

320263013420 SONAM KUMARI VISHUNDEV PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 24-01-2013 33 36 69 153

320263003246 ANJALI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 01-05-2013 40 29 69 154

320263008231 BIUTI KUMARI RAJESH RAJAK SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 36 32 68 155

320263007182 MOHIT KUMAR PASUPATI RAY RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 26 42 68 156

320263012040 SAKSHI KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN
PRASAD SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 29 39 68 157

320263002284 AARTI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 23-03-2012 30 38 68 158

320263007146 SONAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR MAHTO DURGA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 30 37 67 159

320263011159 RUPESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 20-12-2011 30 37 67 160

320263005005 URVASI KUMARI LAL BAHADUR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 29 38 67 161

320263006234 FIRDAUSH PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD LAL TABSUM PRAWEEN Female 22-09-2012 33 34 67 162

320263003142 NIKKI RANI DILIP RAM NITU DEVI Female 01-11-2012 27 40 67 163

320263009059 RADHA KUMARI RAJU RAY REKHA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 33 34 67 164

320263001426 KISHAN KUMAR ARVIND RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 39 28 67 165

320263005157 ANSHU KUMARI MAHESH RAY SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 41 67 166

320263001402 ARADHYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 25-05-2013 39 28 67 167

320263004275 KUMARI  KUMKUM KAMLESH KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 27 39 66 168

320263004198 RITIK KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Male 18-09-2011 33 33 66 169

320263009117 KOMAL RAM BABU MAHATO SITS DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 170

320263007169 KUMARI PUSHPANJLI PARIKSHAN KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 19-06-2012 34 32 66 171

320263007129 REENA KUMARI PANKAJ PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 41 65 172
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320263004441 BABY KUMARI LAL BABU SHARMA SARITA SHARMA Female 01-01-2012 33 32 65 173

320263001463 RANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 28 37 65 174

320263008181 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 27 38 65 175

320263004351 SANDHYA KUMARI KISHUN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 29 36 65 176

320263005093 NITU KUMARI LAXMI RAY RAJANI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 25 39 64 177

320263013414 NAVYA KUMARI VISHESHWAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 35 29 64 178

320263010051 DIPANSHU KUMAR RAMESH MAHATO RUPAM DEVI Male 13-07-2012 27 37 64 179

320263005386 ROJIDA KHATUN MD ASGAR RUKHSHANA KHATUN Female 02-08-2012 29 35 64 180

320263007049 ADITAY KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR BHANDARI USHA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 32 32 64 181

320263003225 SUPRIYA KUMARI DURGESH ROY BABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 24 39 63 182

320263002333 ARTI KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 37 63 183

320263006306 NUTUN KUMARI MUKESH PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 21 42 63 184

320263009215 SIDDHARTH RANJAN RAM NARAYAN PASWAN VIBHA KUMARI Male 20-07-2011 20 42 62 185

320263004350 HIMANSHU KUMAR KISHUN KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Male 01-08-2011 26 36 62 186

320263009095 KRISHNA KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR JANKI DEVI Male 19-04-2012 30 32 62 187

320263003008 ANCHAL KUMARI DEV KUMAR DAS ANITA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 28 34 62 188

320263012166 RUCHI KUMARI SHYAM PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 31 31 62 189

320263003148 PRITA KUMARI DILIP SAH PUJA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 26 36 62 190

320263010301 SHALNI KUMARI RUDAL RAI REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 191

320263002231 TEJASVINI PRIYA BIRAN KUMAR SINGH JYOSTNA DEEPAM Female 04-04-2012 22 39 61 192

320263008008 DHIRAJ KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 17-04-2012 27 34 61 193

320263002020 SANJNA KUMARI AVADHESH RAY RAJVANTI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 27 34 61 194

320263001119 ARCHANA KUMARI AMAR RAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 26 35 61 195

320263002112 BABY KUMARI BALIRAM MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 28 33 61 196

320263010024 KUMARI TANNU SHRI RAMCHANDRA RAM DHRAMSHILA DEVI Female 21-02-2013 25 36 61 197

320263008235 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH RAY ANILA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 28 32 60 198

320263012049 SONU KUMAR SHASHI RANJAN THAKUR SONI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 26 34 60 199

320263002390 CHANDANI KUMARI DEBENDRA SAH SANJU DEVI Female 11-06-2012 23 37 60 200

320263005078 TANYA SHARMA LATE VIJAY KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 19 41 60 201

320263007002 ANAMIKA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 29-06-2010 25 34 59 202

320263013134 SUMAN KUMAR UDAY KUMAR RAY RAM PARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 34 59 203

320263009037 NIBHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH MINA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 29 30 59 204

320263004416 MANISHA KUMARI LAKHINDRA PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 22-11-2012 27 32 59 205

320263005363 SAYDA KHATOON MD AJIJUL NURJAHAN BEGUM Female 30-11-2012 19 40 59 206

320263004359 ANSHU KUMARI KRISHAN MOHAN SINGH ROJI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 20 38 58 207
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320263001302 KUMARI ANNU ANOJ KUMAR NILU SINHA Female 15-12-2011 23 35 58 208

320263006182 RITU KUMARI MEDHAN SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 23 35 58 209

320263013372 MANISHA KUMARI VINOD SAH GITA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 27 31 58 210

320263006037 AMINA KHATUN MD MEHANDI HUSSAIN REISHA KHATUN Female 28-12-2012 26 32 58 211

320263002264 RADHA KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR MANTI DEVI Female 25-05-2013 28 30 58 212

320263013431 LAKSHMI KUMARI VRIJNANDAN SAH GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 37 57 213

320263004440 VISHAL RAY LAL BABU RAY SARITA RAY Male 31-08-2012 27 30 57 214

320263010093 SONALI KUMARI RAMNARESH SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 26 31 57 215

320263006345 PUJA KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO SMITA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 25 31 56 216

320263003231 SANA PRAWEEN FUL MOHAMMAD SHAJARA KHATUN Female 18-11-2011 21 35 56 217

320263007270 HARSHIT RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR SADA RENU KUMARI Male 15-08-2012 22 34 56 218

320263001313 TANUSI KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR
CHOUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 26 30 56 219

320263005354 REHAN MD ABDULLAH SHABNAM Male 10-05-2012 23 32 55 220

320263004194 VAISHNAVI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 18 37 55 221

320263003260 AARUSHI KUMARI GANESH RAM LAITA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 25 30 55 222

320263002169 SUMAN KUMARI BHOLA SAHNI MUNNI DEVI Female 25-02-2013 29 26 55 223

320263001045 KRIT RAJ AJAY MAHTO KHUSBHU DEVI Male 04-05-2014 26 29 55 224

320263003221 KARISHMA KUMARI DUDHAN DAS RANJU DEVI Female 04-10-2011 26 28 54 225

320263008084 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO BASANTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 21 32 53 226

320263001311 SIMARN KUMARI ARAVIND RAY SADHNA KUMARI Female 01-11-2012 16 37 53 227

320263002058 RICHA KUMARI BABLU RAY RUBI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 22 31 53 228

320263004352 KANHAIYA KUMAR KISHUN SHAH BABITA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 21 31 52 229

320263004100 SUMIT KUMAR HEMANT THAKUR BABI DEVI Male 22-12-2011 19 33 52 230

320263005422 RONAK PARWEEN MD HASHIM NAIMUL KHATUN Female 30-11-2012 23 29 52 231

320263010245 HIMANSHU RAJ RATAN KUMAR THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Male 05-07-2013 22 30 52 232

320263006195 SHIMRAN KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SHUSHILA DEVI Female 05-10-2009 17 34 51 233

320263002052 NANDANI KUMARI BABLU PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 28-10-2010 16 35 51 234

320263004221 NAINCY KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 12-08-2011 26 25 51 235

320263004306 ANUSHKA KUMARI KANHAIYA RAY SANJU DEVI Female 02-11-2011 18 33 51 236

320263012372 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUNIL PODDAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 26 50 237

320263007164 SONAM KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA SUJATA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 18 32 50 238

320263002107 MAUSAM KUMARI BALA ROY PINKU DEVI Female 03-02-2012 17 31 48 239

320263010052 CHHOTU KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 21 26 47 240

320263010384 RAJAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAI PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 23 23 46 241
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320263005209 DEEPA KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR RAY SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 25 45 242

320263005358 SABRINA PARWEEN MD AHMAD NAJRANA KHATUN Female 30-11-2012 18 25 43 243

320263004015 NEHA KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO MEERA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 14 28 42 244

320263011337 REKHA KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARMA NILAM DEVI Female 17-07-2013 12 27 39 245

320263007001 ARCHANA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 24 38 246

320263004439 RANI KUMARI LAL BABU PASWAN PUJA KUMARI Female 12-09-2012 13 19 32 247

320263005200 ANURADHA KUMARI MANISH RAY PRATIBHA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 12 14 26 248

320263007283 PAYAL KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN REENA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 3 17 20 249
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320263006131 MD SHARTAJ MD SIKANDAR SHABANA KHATUN Male 21-05-2012 77 67 144 1

320263013379 SAKSHI PRIYA VINOD SINGH ARTI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 75 68 143 2

320263006126 KULSHUM NISHAT MD SHAMIM AKHTAR NISHAT JABI Female 22-02-2011 70 59 129 3

320263004096 HARSH RAJ HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA LAXMI DEVI Male 04-10-2011 65 54 119 4

320263013361 RAJU KUMAR VINOD MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 08-06-2011 63 54 117 5

320263005328 MUSKAN KUMARI MANTUN CHAURASIYA SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 65 52 117 6

320263011133 ADITYA RANJAN SANOJ KUMAR RAY RANJANA KUMARI Male 26-05-2012 61 55 116 7

320263006328 RUNA RAJ MUKESH SINGH BABY KUMARI Female 06-12-2011 68 47 115 8

320263010269 SWATI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR JHA KIRAN DEVI Female 05-01-2013 64 51 115 9

320263007070 KISHAN RAJ NIRANJAN KUMAR
RAKESH PRATIVA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 58 56 114 10

320263012245 SAMIR KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 63 51 114 11

320263011105 AMBIKA BHARTI SANJIT KUMAR
CHAURASIYA AARTI KUMARI Female 10-09-2012 62 50 112 12

320263013142 PRATIGYA KUMARI UDIT NARAYAN SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 57 53 110 13

320263010355 ABHINAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ARCHNA KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 61 48 109 14

320263011087 AASHISH KUMAR JHA SANJEEV JHA NITU DEVI Male 14-09-2012 59 48 107 15

320263004121 AADARSH KUMAR JHA INDRAJEET KUMAR JHA VINITA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 60 47 107 16

320263002291 ANUSHKA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Female 13-05-2012 56 50 106 17

320263010103 TANNU KUMARI RAMNATH RAY BEBY DEVI Female 05-02-2012 50 55 105 18

320263011097 SONALI KUMARI SANJEEV THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Female 04-06-2012 53 52 105 19

320263007170 DHIRAJ KUMAR PARIKSHAN RAY MEERA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 58 47 105 20

320263010333 AKASHE KUMAR SAKENDR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 64 104 21

320263003071 AMIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA PANDIT FULO DEVI Male 29-06-2012 55 48 103 22

320263002344 GURIYA KUMARI CHANDRAHAS PRASAD
SINGH BHARTI DEVI Female 14-02-2011 54 48 102 23

320263009011 RAJ GAURAV RAJIV KUMAR DAS GURIYA KUMARI Male 13-03-2012 54 48 102 24

320263012239 AMISHA KUMARI SRI RUPROHAN RAM VIBHA DEVI Female 18-02-2013 50 52 102 25

320263005194 RAJ KUMAR MISHRA MANIKANT MISHRA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 50 101 26

320263010148 PALAK KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH GUNJA KUMARI Female 31-12-2011 58 41 99 27

320263005252 NITYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 46 99 28

320263010257 KUMARI RICHA RAUSHAN KUMAR MISHRA ARTI DEVI Female 24-01-2013 46 53 99 29

320263001063 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA AJAY SHARMA RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 46 52 98 30

320263004165 ASHISH KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 53 45 98 31

320263007041 AASHISH RAJ NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 10-05-2012 52 46 98 32

320263007074 AVINASH KUMAR NIRANJAN RAY VEENA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 54 43 97 33
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320263007262 SUJEET KUMAR PRAMOD DAS SITA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 50 47 97 34

320263001251 ANKUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY SAVITRI DEVI Male 27-03-2011 41 55 96 35

320263004052 JYOTI KUMARI HARENDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 42 96 36

320263007239 ANUJ KUMAR PRADEEP SHARMA AMRITA SHARMA Male 02-02-2012 55 40 95 37

320263001339 AJIT KUMAR ARJUN SAHNI USHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 40 55 95 38

320263005151 NANDANI KUMARI MAHESH PANDIT ANJU DEVI Female 01-07-2012 57 38 95 39

320263004288 SUMIT KUMAR KAMLESH SAH GITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 60 34 94 40

320263012383 AYUSH KUMAR SUNIL SAH BABITA DRVI Male 15-03-2011 49 44 93 41

320263004007 GURIYA KUMARI GOPAL CHAURASIYA CHANDA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 47 46 93 42

320263004209 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN RUBI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 50 43 93 43

320263013341 SAKSHI SUMAN VINIT KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 54 39 93 44

320263010106 RAJNANDNI KUMARI RAMNATH SHARMA RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 50 43 93 45

320263010078 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMLAL CHAURASIYA RINA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 48 44 92 46

320263001348 ARYAN KUMAR ARJYAUN CHAURASIYA SANGAM DEVI Male 03-07-2011 53 39 92 47

320263011021 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANJAY RAI POONAM DEVI Male 19-11-2011 51 41 92 48

320263001184 SHASWAT KASHYAP AMIT KUMAR ROY RADHA ROY Male 04-01-2012 46 46 92 49

320263002268 AKANSHA KUMARI BRIJMOHAN MISHRA KALYANI DEVI Female 26-04-2012 43 49 92 50

320263011079 DILJEET KUMAR SANJEET SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 46 91 51

320263001365 ANUPAM KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MAHTO MINTA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 46 45 91 52

320263009077 LAXMI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SONA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 40 51 91 53

320263006335 BASANTI KUMARI MULENDRA SAH RENU DEVI Female 21-06-2012 47 44 91 54

320263003028 ADITI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 26-02-2013 51 40 91 55

320263011263 MANISHA KUMARI SASHINATH JHA DEJI DEVI Female 09-04-2011 39 51 90 56

320263013422 ANIKET KUMAR VISHVAJEET RAI KAVITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 47 43 90 57

320263001118 ASHISH KUMAR AMAR RAJAK USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 44 90 58

320263012343 SHASHANK ANAND SUNIL KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Male 13-05-2012 46 44 90 59

320263008026 SHIVAM KUMAR PREM RAUT ANITA DEVI Male 26-11-2010 39 50 89 60

320263003253 GITANJALI KUMARI GANESH MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 50 39 89 61

320263012224 KARTIK KUMAR SOHAN KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 25-07-2011 42 47 89 62

320263011026 SMIRTI KUMARI SANJAY RAM PARWATI DEVI Female 26-07-2011 52 37 89 63

320263008006 RITIK KUMAR JHA PRASHANT KUMAR JHA RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 46 89 64

320263011343 KISHAN KUMAR SHAMBU CHAURASIYA SITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 47 42 89 65

320263008075 CHETAN SHARMA RAJ KAPUR SHARMA MITHILA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 45 44 89 66

320263001208 ARYAN KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR RAY JULEE RAY Male 05-09-2012 49 40 89 67

320263012274 SANNY KUMAR SUDHIR ISHWAR KABITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 39 50 89 68
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320263013185 ADITYA KUMAR UMESH SAH KHUSBOO DEVI Male 26-06-2011 41 47 88 69

320263001057 RITU RAJ AJAY RAY CHANDNI DEVI Male 11-01-2013 38 50 88 70

320263005028 SAHDEV KUMAR LALBABU MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 48 86 71

320263006294 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 07-02-2011 50 36 86 72

320263005416 MD ARMAN MD HABIB HASINA BEGUM Male 28-11-2011 37 49 86 73

320263010260 MANISH KUMAR RAUSHAN RAY RINKU DEVI Male 19-06-2011 42 43 85 74

320263011169 KAVITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2011 43 42 85 75

320263001085 TARKESHWAR KUMAR AJIT PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 09-11-2012 47 38 85 76

320263006064 NOORI FATMA MD MUSTAK AHMAD NOORJAHA KHATUN Female 28-11-2012 48 37 85 77

320263001153 SHRISTI RAJ AMARJRRT KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Female 06-05-2011 38 45 83 78

320263001433 KHUSHI KUMARI ARVIND RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 20-07-2011 35 48 83 79

320263013129 KHUSHI KUMARI UDAY CHANDRA THAKUR SEEMA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 42 41 83 80

320263004081 AMAR KUMAR HARISHCHANDR PANDIT SUJEETA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 42 40 82 81

320263005190 SONU KUMAR MANGARU DAS ASMITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 42 40 82 82

320263001271 MANISH ANIL PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 43 39 82 83

320263007235 ALOK KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR WERNA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 45 37 82 84

320263013167 MUSKAN KUMARI UMESH MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 29-05-2009 40 41 81 85

320263009122 PIYUSH KUMAR RAM BABU PAL PUNAM DEVI Male 28-01-2011 31 50 81 86

320263006376 SACHI PRIYA NAND GOPAL RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 35 46 81 87

320263001154 SHIV JYOTI AMARKANT PRASAD
SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 15-02-2013 39 42 81 88

320263010223 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJIT RAJAK PINKI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 43 37 80 89

320263002162 MUSKAN BHARTI BHOLA MAHTO RUBY DEVI Female 24-07-2012 38 42 80 90

320263010022 MANVI RANI RAMCHANDRA KUMAR RUP MALA KUMARI Female 19-11-2012 47 33 80 91

320263011183 ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHNI REETA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 36 43 79 92

320263007136 SNEHA BHAARTI PANKAJ SAH RINA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 42 37 79 93

320263012312 RAMESH KUMAR SUJIT RAY HIRA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 30 49 79 94

320263006079 RAHMATI PARWEEN MD NOUSHAD ALAM SABANA KHATOON Female 26-11-2012 30 48 78 95

320263007158 ADITYA KUMAR PAPPU RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 36 42 78 96

320263001179 AYUSH KUMAR JHA AMIT KUMAR JHA AMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 40 77 97

320263010298 RADHA KUMARI ROHIT PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 02-03-2010 35 42 77 98

320263012204 SUDHANSU KUMAR SITA RAM SHARMA SANJU DEVI Male 29-10-2010 39 38 77 99

320263001151 ANJALI KUMARI AMARJIT SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 24-05-2011 34 43 77 100

320263003088 ANJALI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 46 77 101

320263009189 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAI SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 39 77 102

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SAMASTIPUR  |  Page 99  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SAMASTIPUR     Block: SARAIRANJAN

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263005065 AARUSHI KUMARI LALO SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 47 30 77 103

320263001217 KHUSHI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR ISHWAR JANKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 43 77 104

320263001424 MAUSAM KUMARI ARVIND PODDAR AARTI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 40 36 76 105

320263012252 RITESH KUMAR SUBODH DAS RENU DEVI Male 29-11-2012 36 40 76 106

320263012251 ANKIT KUMAR SUBODH CHAUDHARY KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 41 75 107

320263013150 VINITA KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 33 75 108

320263005378 ROKSAR MD ANBAR NAASRIN BEGAM Female 16-02-2012 35 40 75 109

320263002033 ANNU KUMARI AVINASH SAH RMILA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 38 37 75 110

320263008153 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH DAS SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 32 75 111

320263007062 NAITIK KUMAR SHARMA NILU KUMAR SHARMA KAJAL DEVI Male 18-01-2013 36 39 75 112

320263006015 MD DILSAN MD KALAM SONI KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 33 41 74 113

320263006106 ALIYA PARWEEN MD SAJID RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 20-03-2011 35 39 74 114

320263001257 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH RINA KUMARI Female 10-06-2012 39 35 74 115

320263009245 PRITOSH KUMAR RAM PUKAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 23-06-2012 32 42 74 116

320263001172 SWETA KUMARI AMIT DAS ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 37 73 117

320263004360 GAUTAM KUMAR MISHRA KRISHN KUMAR MISHRA MADHU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 27 46 73 118

320263008105 ANAMIKA RANI RAJ RAM LILA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 39 34 73 119

320263005159 ABHIMANYU KUMAR MAHESH SAH PUNAM KUMARI Male 11-02-2012 32 40 72 120

320263007269 SAMIKSHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAY KANCHAN DEVI Female 07-12-2012 31 40 71 121

320263007020 SURUCHI KUMARI NARESH RAY RANJITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2010 32 38 70 122

320263005126 RAJU KUMAR JHA MAHESH JHA RUPAM DEVI Male 16-07-2010 36 34 70 123

320263013088 AKASH KUMAR SUSHIL SAHNI PARVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 38 70 124

320263011178 RAJNANDANI SANTOSH KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 33 37 70 125

320263010286 SONU KUMAR RAVISHANKAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 11-11-2012 34 36 70 126

320263012169 AADITI KUMARI SHYAM SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 12-03-2013 39 30 69 127

320263007071 NEHA KUMARI NIRANJAN MISHRA JULI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 34 68 128

320263011326 HEMA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 38 30 68 129

320263006243 TANNU KUMARI MOHAN CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 35 33 68 130

320263005385 MD SHAHIL MD ASAGAR RUKSHANA KHATOON Male 10-12-2012 33 35 68 131

320263006199 PRITI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 42 25 67 132

320263007086 MALIKA NOOR NURUL SALAM FIROJA KHATOON Female 29-03-2012 29 38 67 133

320263011214 SAKSHI PRIYA SANTOSH RAY NIRALA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 30 37 67 134

320263009218 KUMKUM KUMARI RAM NARESH RAI NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 34 67 135

320263001136 RADHA KUMARI AMARJEET PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 39 67 136

320263002084 ANUJ KUMAR BAIDYANATH SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 33 66 137
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320263011261 KALYANI KUMARI SARWESH DAS RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 30 66 138

320263010006 SONAM KUMARI RAMBALAK RAY ARCHANA RAY Female 10-01-2012 34 32 66 139

320263003311 DEVDHAR KUMAR JHA GIRIDHARI JHA LAXMI DEVI Male 16-09-2012 34 32 66 140

320263013101 SONAKSHI KUMARI TARUN RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 26 40 66 141

320263005259 ARUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH RINKI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 29 37 66 142

320263012142 SHRISHA DIPTI SHRIRAM CHAUDHARY PUJA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 29 37 66 143

320263006031 DARAKSHA PRAWEEN MD MANAUWAR HUSSAIN SARWARI KHATUN Female 06-03-2011 25 40 65 144

320263013155 RAJ LAXMI KUMARI UMESH CHAURASIYA KIRAN DEVI Female 26-03-2011 26 39 65 145

320263002375 SUMIT KUMAR CHUNCHUN MAHATO FULKUMARI DEVI Male 25-02-2012 24 41 65 146

320263004067 ADITYA GUPTA HARI SHAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 29 36 65 147

320263010043 SHURUTI BHARTI RAMESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 11-07-2012 27 38 65 148

320263011212 RAJAT KUMAR SANTOSH RAY PINKI DEVI Male 22-10-2012 22 43 65 149

320263006254 SHIVANI KUMARI MOHAN RAY MINTU DEVI Female 25-12-2013 28 37 65 150

320263013212 PAYAL KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 40 64 151

320263013255 VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 30-08-2010 29 35 64 152

320263011256 MAUSHAM KUMARI SARVIND SAHANI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 36 64 153

320263006370 ROMA BHARTI NAGENDRA SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 34 30 64 154

320263013004 PANKAJ KUMAR SURAJ PASWAN BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 37 64 155

320263006035 MUSHRRAT PRAVEEN MD MASUM RIJVANA KHATOON Female 01-04-2012 26 38 64 156

320263004025 CHANDANI KUMARI GOVIND RAJAK CHANDA RAJAK Female 23-03-2015 33 31 64 157

320263001214 MD FAIZ AMROJ ALAM TABASSUM PRAWEEN Male 06-05-2011 30 33 63 158

320263001003 ANSH KUMAR AASHUTOSH GUNGA DEVI Male 08-02-2010 31 31 62 159

320263006311 ABHISHEK KUMAR MUKESH RAM RAGINI DEVI Male 26-08-2011 26 36 62 160

320263013421 MANISHA KUMARI VISHUNDEV SAHANI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 36 61 161

320263013448 MAHI KUMARI YUGESHWAR PANDIT SHILA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 32 29 61 162

320263007265 RAJNANDANI  KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SALITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 30 31 61 163

320263013324 AYUSH KUMAR VIMAL RAY ANJAN DEVI Male 31-05-2012 26 35 61 164

320263010045 RAVI RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SAH PARMILA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 22 39 61 165

320263004213 ANUSHKA RAY JITENDRA RAY KRISHNA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 23 38 61 166

320263004423 ANISHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAHNI KABUTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 167

320263013224 AYUSH KUMAR VASUDEV SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 12-01-2012 29 31 60 168

320263004022 ANNU KUMARI GOVIND DAS ANITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 28 32 60 169

320263013232 NAVRANJAN VIJAY CHAURASIYA VEENA DEVI Male 19-02-2013 27 33 60 170

320263004169 SANNI KUMAR JAYNATH DAS SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 27 59 171

320263011320 CHANDA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM TOFA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 28 31 59 172
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320263005415 SADAYA NAAZ MD GULAM SABRIN KHATOON Female 20-11-2012 32 27 59 173

320263001059 BANDHAN KUMARI AJAY SAH MEERA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 25 33 58 174

320263008027 SURAJ KUMAR PREM RAUT ANITA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 28 30 58 175

320263012156 ABHINAV KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR RAY RINA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 32 25 57 176

320263005380 BARERA MD ANWAR ZEENAT PRAVEEN Female 12-08-2012 23 34 57 177

320263010374 PIYUSH RAJ SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 17-01-2011 29 27 56 178

320263003046 MUNY KUMARI DHARBENDRA JHA AMRITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 33 56 179

320263013373 PINKI KUMARI VINOD SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 36 56 180

320263011075 DIPA KUMARI SANJEET RAY PINKI DEVI Female 06-08-2012 23 33 56 181

320263004330 MD JAHID KAUSAR ALAM TARNAUMA PRAWEEN Male 09-09-2012 21 35 56 182

320263013079 ASHISH KUMAR SUSHIL DAS BULBUL DEVI Male 08-05-2013 32 24 56 183

320263013025 SACHIN KUMAR SURENDRA RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 21 34 55 184

320263003010 RANI KUMARI DEV KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 28 27 55 185

320263010153 RAJVEER KUMAR RANJEET DAS BABITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 25 30 55 186

320263013066 AMRITA KUMARI SURESH SAHANI PANO DEVI Female 03-10-2011 22 31 53 187

320263009051 LADLI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR ALKA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 21 31 52 188

320263008226 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH PODDAR MALA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 20 32 52 189

320263006136 DILNASI PRAWEEN MD TABREJ NAJO PRAVEEN Female 04-11-2012 24 27 51 190

320263002286 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 30-11-2012 25 26 51 191

320263006290 RUBI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RAJAK RANGITA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 24 27 51 192

320263006059 AAWADA KHATOON MD MUSHTAQ AJMERI KHATOON Female 24-12-2012 21 30 51 193

320263013367 AJEET KUMAR VINOD RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 21 30 51 194

320263011345 ANSHU KUMAR SHANBHU SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-12-2008 18 32 50 195

320263003265 PRITI KUMARI GANESH RAY SHILA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 22 28 50 196

320263009064 KAJAL KUMARI RAJU SAHANI MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 26 49 197

320263005212 ANIL KUMAR MANJAY MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 32 49 198

320263001459 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SHAIL KUMARI Female 14-07-2012 25 24 49 199

320263013325 KRITY KUMARI VIMAL THAKUR RIMA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 19 30 49 200

320263007163 RITU KUMARI PAPPU SHARMA ASMITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 20 29 49 201

320263013087 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUSHIL RAY RENU DEVI Male 03-08-2011 22 25 47 202

320263013061 SAAKSHI KUMARI SURESH RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 16 31 47 203

320263012347 SUSHANT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Male 13-09-2012 24 23 47 204

320263013294 RAVI RAUSHAN VIJAY RAY VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 25 46 205

320263002361 KANHAIYA KUMAR CHAUDHARY SAH USHA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 28 18 46 206

320263006144 MD SHAMIR MD TANVIR ALAM MUSARAT KHATOON Male 29-08-2012 18 27 45 207
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320263013026 VARSHA KUMARI SURENDRA RAY FULO DEVI Female 15-09-2012 13 23 36 208

320263004018 PUJA KUMARI GOPAL RAY MITHLESH DEVI Female 13-02-2012 7 16 23 209
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320263010329 ANMOL ANAND SAJJAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RAGINI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 81 65 146 1

320263005109 RAUSHAN KUMAR MADAN SINGH BUCHI DEVI Male 22-09-2012 79 64 143 2

320263005081 PANKAJ KUMAR LAXMAN MAHTO ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 74 63 137 3

320263009182 SACHIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 74 62 136 4

320263004257 ANISHA KUMARI KAMAL KISHOR MANDAL BAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 74 61 135 5

320263008232 AVANISH KUMAR RAJESH RAUT SITA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 71 64 135 6

320263006279 HARSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 11-05-2012 69 59 128 7

320263002310 RAJA KUMAR MANDAL CHANDAN MANDAL DEEPA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 64 60 124 8

320263013374 RAMN KUMAR SAH VINOD SAH VABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 54 69 123 9

320263010321 RABIN KUMAR SAHDEV RAUT SAMTOLA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 63 60 123 10

320263011304 AYUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU JHA MIRA DEVI Male 28-05-2013 73 50 123 11

320263001047 ANUJ KUMAR AJAY MANDAL FULKUMARI DEVI Male 25-08-2011 67 54 121 12

320263009321 BHAVANI KUMARI RAMBABU SAHNI LILA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 38 82 120 13

320263013011 AYUSH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Male 19-08-2011 67 52 119 14

320263008076 ANJALI KUMARI RAJ KAPUR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 69 49 118 15

320263003035 PRASHANT KUMAR RAY DHANANJAY KUMAR RAY GEETA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 64 53 117 16

320263003281 RAJAN KUMAR GANGA PRASAD RAY CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 05-10-2009 72 44 116 17

320263001491 SUMIT KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 12-10-2012 57 59 116 18

320263013387 PRIYA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR RAY ANJALI RAY Female 28-12-2012 57 59 116 19

320263003272 PALLAWI KUMARI GANESH SAHANI KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 57 58 115 20

320263010371 SIVANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA SHYAMA KUMARI Female 24-06-2012 66 49 115 21

320263013400 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIRENDRA MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 57 57 114 22

320263009284 NITISH KUMAR RAMADHAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 54 113 23

320263012089 BAL KRISHNA SHIV SHANKAR  MANDAL HIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 58 55 113 24

320263013402 PRABHASH KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM USHA DEVI Male 19-09-2011 55 56 111 25

320263007073 AMAN KUMAR NIRANJAN RAM RANJU DEVI Male 13-10-2011 63 48 111 26

320263002013 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV ANJALI DEVI Female 09-11-2011 61 50 111 27

320263004037 SHIV PUJAN KUMAR GUNSAGAR KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 68 43 111 28

320263008043 PRIYANKA KUMARI PURUSHOTAM RAY GUDDU DEVI Female 02-01-2011 63 47 110 29

320263001479 AMARJEET KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR VARMA SHITAL DEVI Male 02-02-2011 58 52 110 30

320263005049 PRIYANSHU KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SINGH KAVITA SINGH Male 24-09-2010 62 47 109 31

320263006375 STUTI CHOUDHARY NALIN KUMAR MIKKI KUMARI Female 15-01-2012 58 51 109 32

320263012034 SEJAL KUMARI SHARVAN SAH SITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 50 58 108 33

320263006358 VIDYASAGAR KUMAR MURARI SAHNI YASHODA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 64 44 108 34
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320263004368 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 15-11-2012 55 53 108 35

320263012112 RAJEEV KUMAR SHIVNARAYAN YADAV BUCHCHI DEVI Male 25-09-2013 61 47 108 36

320263003285 SANJEET KUMAR GANGA YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 56 50 106 37

320263001489 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 55 51 106 38

320263007185 RANJAN KUMAR MAHTO PAVAN KUMAR MAHATO RUBI DEVI Male 01-08-2011 57 47 104 39

320263013100 LAVANYA KUMARI TARUN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY BOBY DEVI Female 30-08-2013 52 52 104 40

320263001490 KRISHNA KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL NILU DEVI Male 11-12-2011 50 53 103 41

320263012095 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR MANDAL SAJAN KUMARI Male 04-02-2012 52 50 102 42

320263007028 JAYRAM KUMAR NARESH YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 05-03-2010 51 50 101 43

320263004167 NIDHI KUMARI JAYKANT ROY LALITA DEVI Female 19-09-2010 55 46 101 44

320263003031 KRISHAN KANT KUMAR DEVNARAYANA MANDAL SONDAY DEVI Male 07-09-2011 49 52 101 45

320263010290 ANKUSH RAJ RISHINATH PATHAK RUPA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 53 48 101 46

320263010215 PAPPU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR YADAV CHANCHALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 56 45 101 47

320263001011 AVINASH KUMAR SUMAN ABHINAV SUMAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 17-02-2012 48 53 101 48

320263001171 TANNU BHARTI AMERJEET PRASAD RUPAM KUMARI Female 09-02-2012 54 46 100 49

320263010213 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR THAKUR CHANDANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 43 100 50

320263009254 RUPALI KASHYAP RAM SHANKAR PRASHAD PRITI KUMARI Female 13-11-2013 49 51 100 51

320263012111 KARISHMA KUMARI SHIVNARAYAN YADAV HEMANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 58 41 99 52

320263011332 ARJUN KUMAR SHAMBHU SAHANI GAURI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 48 99 53

320263013423 STUTI KUMARI VISHVNATH SHARMA LAVLI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 56 43 99 54

320263013241 PRASHANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR BASHNTI KUMARI Male 02-02-2013 55 44 99 55

320263009277 AMAN KUMAR RAMA KANT RAY ARCHANA KUMARI Male 16-02-2010 50 48 98 56

320263003293 KUMARI SAKSHI GAURI SHANKAR SINGH HEMA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 53 45 98 57

320263009120 MONI KUMARI RAM BABU MAHTO AASHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 50 48 98 58

320263004038 SHIVAM KUMAR GUNSAGAR KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 58 40 98 59

320263008217 KARAN RAJ RAJESH MANDAL PRATIBHA  DEVI Male 29-07-2011 51 46 97 60

320263004068 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARIBHAJAN MANDAL SUNDARMALA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 55 42 97 61

320263013189 ANUJ KUMAR UMESH SAHNI RUNA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 51 46 97 62

320263009170 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM KAILASH MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 44 53 97 63

320263010339 ROSHANI KUMARI SAMBHU MUKHIYA REKHA DEVI Female 12-01-2010 30 66 96 64

320263001494 SHREETI KUMARI ASHOK PAUDDAR PUJA PODDAR Female 09-03-2013 47 49 96 65

320263007234 ADITYA RAJ PRADEEP KUMAR AARADHANA KUMARI Male 09-02-2011 54 41 95 66

320263010129 CHANDAN RAMSEVAK YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 14-03-2011 53 42 95 67

320263001004 NAVYA KUMARI ABDHESH CHAUDHARY BABITA KUMARI Female 17-09-2011 44 51 95 68
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320263010124 RAJEEV KUMAR RAMSAGAR SINGH SITA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 61 34 95 69

320263002093 RITIK RAJ KUMAR BAIJNATH MANDAL MITHU DEVI Male 13-12-2012 43 52 95 70

320263005036 RUPA KUMARI LALBABU SAHANI REENA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 42 52 94 71

320263003109 RITESH KUMAR DILEEP MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 50 44 94 72

320263009002 HARIOM KUMAR RAJGIR YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2008 50 43 93 73

320263013044 HAKIM KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 12-01-2011 54 39 93 74

320263005293 KUNDAN KUMAR MANOJ RAM MIRA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 47 46 93 75

320263001427 UJALA KUMARI ARVIND RAM SANGEETA KUMARI Female 29-11-2011 45 48 93 76

320263005163 ANSHU KUMARI MAHESH SAHANI NIRO DEVI Female 10-01-2012 55 38 93 77

320263005236 RUPESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 49 44 93 78

320263013041 RAJ KUMAR SURESH KAMTI ANJU DEVI Male 12-03-2011 52 40 92 79

320263009231 SUSMITA KUMARI RAM PRASAD MANJHI ASHA KUMARI Female 24-09-2011 49 43 92 80

320263012238 SAKSHI KUMARI SRAVAN JHA KALPNA JHA Female 01-01-2012 44 48 92 81

320263012161 SONI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 45 92 82

320263002161 ANJALI KUMARI BHOLA KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 45 47 92 83

320263012048 ANKITA KUMARI SHASHI RAJ RAGNI DEVI Female 22-07-2012 46 46 92 84

320263011131 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI SANKAR KUMAR SAH RITU KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 48 44 92 85

320263011164 SHIVANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR FUL DEVI Female 31-01-2013 45 47 92 86

320263004242 PRINCE KUMAR KAILASH MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 40 51 91 87

320263004206 AAYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA MANDAL MADHU KUMARI Male 29-01-2012 49 42 91 88

320263005009 ANURAG KUMAR LALA PRASAD MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 27-09-2012 45 46 91 89

320263009299 VIDYANAND KUMAR RAMANAND PANDIT ARTI KUMARI Male 25-11-2013 50 41 91 90

320263009155 DINKAR KUMAR RAM DAS PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 43 90 91

320263002016 CHANDAN KUMAR ASOKHA MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 46 44 90 92

320263010175 RICHA RANI RANJEET MANDAL SHIV JYOTI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 41 49 90 93

320263003143 PREM SAGAR DILIP RAM RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 48 42 90 94

320263001295 RITU RAJ KUMAR ANISH KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 04-10-2011 37 52 89 95

320263006351 RENU BHARTI MUNNILAL SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 42 47 89 96

320263005004 DHIRAJ KUMAR LAL BAHADUR MANDAL RITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 49 40 89 97

320263009298 ANJALI KUMARI RAMANAND PANDIT AARTI KUMARI Female 16-02-2012 49 40 89 98

320263012006 KESHAV KUMAR SHANKAR MANDAL PARVATI DEVI Male 07-04-2013 43 46 89 99

320263002386 SUBHASH KUMAR DAYANAND PANDIT MAMTA  KUMARI Male 28-12-2013 48 41 89 100

320263007042 SIDHANT CHOUDHARY NAVIN CHOUDHARY VIBHA DEVI Male 22-09-2010 53 35 88 101

320263002297 ABHAY KUMAR PODDAR CHANDAN KUMAR
PODDAR NIRU DEVI Male 14-07-2011 50 38 88 102
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320263001300 DAMINI KUMARI ANNU KUMAR YADAV SOSHILA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 41 47 88 103

320263013353 KRITIKA BHARTI VINOD KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 22-05-2012 40 48 88 104

320263004012 PRIYANSU KUMAR THAKUR GOPAL JEE THAKUR VARSHA KUMARI Male 12-07-2012 51 37 88 105

320263010014 PALLVI KUMARI RAMBHAJAN MANDAL RUPKALA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 55 33 88 106

320263013190 GUNJAN KUMAR UMESH SAHNI RUNA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 52 35 87 107

320263003128 HARI OM KUMAR DILIP MAHTO MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 48 86 108

320263009169 BHASKAR KUMAR RAM JEEVAN SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 40 46 86 109

320263011303 VIKASH KUMAR SHAMBHU DAS RUBI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 46 40 86 110

320263002121 ANSHU KUMARI BALRAM MAHTO KUMARI MADHUMALA Female 03-06-2012 40 46 86 111

320263012385 RAVINA KUMARI SUNIL SAHANI AMERIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 38 85 112

320263006356 SANGUM KUMARI MURARI MANDAL ARCHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 44 84 113

320263009272 SONAM KUMARI RAM VINOD MANDAL USHA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 38 46 84 114

320263011081 ANIKET KUMAR SANJEET SAHNI SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 34 84 115

320263009276 MUKESH KUMAR RAM VISHESH
CHOUDHARY ARTI DEVI Male 03-09-2011 37 46 83 116

320263009178 SHYAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR RUNA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 40 43 83 117

320263006208 PALLAVI KUMARI MITHILESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 46 37 83 118

320263001193 VIVEK KUMAR AMLESH YADAV AMRITA DEVI Male 01-04-2013 47 36 83 119

320263010130 SUDANSU RAMSEWAK YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 41 41 82 120

320263010182 NISHA KUMARI RANJEET RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 34 48 82 121

320263010036 KANAK KUMARI RAMESH CHOUDHARY KHUSBU KUMARI Female 16-12-2011 40 42 82 122

320263010007 PRINCE KUMAR RAMBALI MANDAL NIBHA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 44 38 82 123

320263008118 VIKASH KUMAR RAJDEV RAY INDU DEVI Male 05-05-2011 48 33 81 124

320263013289 PRABHASH KUMAR RAM VIJAY RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-10-2011 37 44 81 125

320263006230 KAJAL KUMARI MODI SINGH SUNAINA KUMARI Female 19-11-2011 35 46 81 126

320263005147 KAJAL KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 42 39 81 127

320263003053 MADHURI ROUNAK DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANJANI KUMARI Female 17-08-2012 42 39 81 128

320263002226 AASHUTOSH KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR MANDAL SUDHA KUMARI Male 19-11-2012 33 48 81 129

320263013363 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD MANJHI NILAM DEVI Male 01-05-2010 43 37 80 130

320263012021 DEEPALI KUMARI SHANKAR SAHANI SHEKHA DEVI Female 11-06-2010 42 38 80 131

320263012273 RAMNATH KUMAR SUDHIR DAS SIMA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 35 45 80 132

320263009270 NISHA KUMARI RAM VINAY SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 34 46 80 133

320263003105 BHAWANI KUMARI DHRUV KUMAR JHA BEAUTY DEVI Female 13-03-2012 42 38 80 134

320263002079 RAGHAV KUMAR BAIDYANATH CHOUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 18-05-2012 37 43 80 135

320263009287 ADITYA KUMAR RAMAKANT CHAUDHARY NUTAN DEVI Male 15-01-2012 40 39 79 136
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320263004434 SANGAM KUMARI LAKSHMIKANT MANDAL SONI KUMARI Female 25-01-2012 40 39 79 137

320263001438 ANKIT RAJ ARVIND YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 21-10-2012 36 43 79 138

320263012329 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL BHANDARI MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 43 78 139

320263003256 ANJALI KUMARI GANESH MANDAL LUKHIYA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 37 41 78 140

320263013256 AMAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 31 47 78 141

320263001292 ANKIT KUMAR ANIRUDH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 34 44 78 142

320263013319 ANSHIKA KUMARI VIMAL  KUMAR MALA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 38 40 78 143

320263011195 SARITA KUMARI SANTOSH LAL NIKKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 44 33 77 144

320263001443 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHARFI SAHANI RENU DEVI Female 27-02-2011 41 36 77 145

320263009040 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJKUMAR SHARMA RAMPHUL DEVI Female 26-08-2011 23 54 77 146

320263003007 RIKI KUMAR DEV CHANDRA RAY GAURI DEVI Male 23-09-2011 33 44 77 147

320263001422 RAHUL KUMAR ARVIND PAWSAN PARO DEVI Male 15-10-2011 31 46 77 148

320263004202 RAKHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 36 41 77 149

320263011099 ANJAL GUPTA SANJIT DAS SONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 43 77 150

320263010113 CHANDRARIKA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 30 47 77 151

320263006067 AISHA PARWIN MD NAJIR HUSAN SHARBARI KHATUN Female 26-02-2012 38 39 77 152

320263005045 SUVAL KUMAR LALIT KAMTI LALITA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 34 43 77 153

320263005069 DURGA KUMARI LALTUN THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 26-09-2009 46 30 76 154

320263011284 SHUBHAM KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 06-02-2011 33 43 76 155

320263009144 SONAM KUMARI RAM BALI SHARMA RUNA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 38 38 76 156

320263012172 KHUSHI KUMARI SHYAM SAHANI RENU DEVI Female 08-10-2013 41 35 76 157

320263002275 ANKUSH KUMAR BUDHAN SAHANI LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 44 75 158

320263004381 ARADHANA KUMARI KRITMANOHAR MISRA KALAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 40 75 159

320263002068 SHIVANI KUMARI BABU NARAYAN SINGH RITA DEVI Female 03-04-2011 34 41 75 160

320263001391 KIRAN KUMARI ARUN SAH HIRA DEVI Female 06-09-2011 39 36 75 161

320263009068 AADARSH KUMAR BHASKAR RAKESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 42 33 75 162

320263001133 JUHI KUMARI AMARJEET MAHTO KAVITA KUMARI Female 01-04-2012 36 39 75 163

320263003084 AYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAHANI BABITA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 35 40 75 164

320263011229 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA KALPNA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 43 32 75 165

320263009131 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM BABU SAHNI KAMO DEVI Female 02-10-2012 37 38 75 166

320263009214 BITTU KUMAR RAM NARAYAN DAS AARTI KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 40 34 74 167

320263012356 ARCHANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SHANTI KUMARI Female 05-06-2012 37 37 74 168

320263004104 AMIT KUMAR HIRALAL MAHTO SUDHA DEVI Male 28-07-2013 40 34 74 169

320263001036 ANURADHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 14-08-2011 31 42 73 170

320263009175 ADITYA KUMAR RAM KRIPAL PASWAN DIVYANI KUMARI Male 15-02-2012 35 38 73 171
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320263008102 RITIKA PRABHA RAJ KUMAR SINGH BUCCHI DEVI Female 22-06-2012 24 49 73 172

320263001245 BANDNA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MISHRA KUMKUM DEVI Female 15-07-2012 34 39 73 173

320263010188 ANKUSH KUMAR RANJEET SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 43 30 73 174

320263001022 AMAN  KUMAR CHAUDHARI AJAY CHAUDHARY JHUNJHUN DEVI Male 04-12-2012 22 51 73 175

320263013322 DIVYA KUMARI VIMAL MANDAL RAMFUL DEVI Female 15-02-2013 36 37 73 176

320263013042 ANSHU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 07-10-2013 37 36 73 177

320263009149 KAJAL KUMARI RAM BIHARI SINGH RANJAN KUMARI Female 02-10-2011 34 38 72 178

320263001325 GUDDU KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 44 72 179

320263002096 GAUTAM KUMAR BAIJU MANDAL RANI DEVI Male 27-02-2012 36 36 72 180

320263002207 RAJA BABU BINDU MAHTO PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 34 38 72 181

320263011198 SWETA KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL RITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 29 43 72 182

320263010327 RITA KUMARI SAJAN KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Female 27-08-2012 18 54 72 183

320263012350 SUMIT KUMAR KAMATI SUNIL KUMAR KAMTI INDU DEVI Male 11-09-2012 30 42 72 184

320263001080 ABHINAV AJIT KUMAR AZAD INDU KUMARI Male 12-06-2013 35 37 72 185

320263005053 ABHAVYA KUMARI LALIT PANDIT SARITA KUMARI Female 13-12-2013 35 37 72 186

320263010021 RAJVEER KUMAR RAMBINOD SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 27 44 71 187

320263012009 SHIVAM KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 39 32 71 188

320263005052 RIMSA LALIT MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-10-2011 34 37 71 189

320263005317 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SANJEERA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 34 37 71 190

320263005167 SIMARAN KUMARI MAHESH SINGH PINKU SINGH Female 17-12-2011 35 36 71 191

320263011264 SUMAN KUMARI SATAN THAKUR SITA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 30 41 71 192

320263002139 AKRITI KUMARI BHAGESHWAR RAY SANJU DEVI Female 10-01-2013 40 31 71 193

320263012024 NISA KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH RAM CHABILA DEVI Female 08-08-2013 41 30 71 194

320263003257 ANJU KUMARI GANESH MUKHIYA CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 31 70 195

320263005068 ANSHU KUMARI LALTUN THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 39 31 70 196

320263010156 ANKIT KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 41 29 70 197

320263004244 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAILASH PANDIT BINDU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 37 33 70 198

320263011114 MITHUN KUMAR SANJIT RAM BHARTI KUMARI Male 30-08-2011 33 36 69 199

320263009233 ANJALI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH MANDAL RITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 200

320263003175 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 36 69 201

320263004159 PRAKASH RAJ JAY PRAKASH MANDAL INDU DEVI Male 13-07-2012 34 35 69 202

320263005051 KHUSHI KUMARI LALIT MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 19-07-2012 33 36 69 203

320263010296 RIYANS KUMAR ROHIT MANDAL SONDAY DEVI Male 13-12-2012 23 46 69 204

320263009271 SWATI KUMARI RAM VINOD CHAODHARY ASHA DEVI Female 08-11-2010 30 38 68 205

320263001471 DIVAKAR RAJ ASHOK KUMAR SAH CHANDA KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 34 34 68 206
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320263010203 ADITYA RAJ RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL ARTI KUMARI Male 12-03-2012 21 47 68 207

320263012115 CHANDAN KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Male 18-05-2012 32 36 68 208

320263008112 PRITAM KUMAR RAJARAM DAS RENU DEVI Male 27-08-2012 35 33 68 209

320263002043 SAKSHI KUMARI BABLU DAS NILAM DEVI Female 01-09-2012 32 36 68 210

320263003176 MANISHA KUMARI DINESH MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 03-09-2012 29 39 68 211

320263009279 SHANKARANAND KUMAR
PANDIT RAMAASHISH PANDIT PHULO DEVI Male 09-10-2012 33 35 68 212

320263004020 NIRAJ KUMAR SAHNI GOPAL SAHNI MINA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 25 43 68 213

320263008215 DIPA KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 30-01-2011 34 33 67 214

320263001212 AARTI KUMARI AMRESH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 15-04-2011 27 40 67 215

320263006030 MD ARMAN MD MAJLISH BEGAM KHATUN Male 08-10-2011 23 44 67 216

320263006326 ASHWIN KUMAR MUKESH SAHNI HINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 39 67 217

320263009202 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM KUMAR THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 26 41 67 218

320263009306 ANJALI KUMARI RAMASHISH MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 25-06-2012 28 39 67 219

320263010010 ARTI KUMARI RAMBALI SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 21-01-2012 30 36 66 220

320263002156 SAKSHI KUMARI BHIKHARI MANDAL RANI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 34 32 66 221

320263012316 ABHILASHA KUMARI SUKAN SINGH DURGA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 27 39 66 222

320263011007 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 32 34 66 223

320263009305 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAMANJI SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 19 47 66 224

320263002152 RAKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARI BHAVESH CHAUDHARI GURIYA DEVI Male 19-04-2013 25 41 66 225

320263007216 RINKI KUMARI PINTU DAS RENU DEVI Female 21-06-2013 34 32 66 226

320263001223 CHANDA KUMARI ANIKLAL DAS JIBCHI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 24 41 65 227

320263004162 NANDANI KUMARI JAY RAM SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 36 29 65 228

320263004235 SANJANA KUMARI JYOTI SINGH SONI KUMARI Female 27-10-2012 30 35 65 229

320263013275 TANUPRIYA KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL VEENA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 29 36 65 230

320263005015 DURGA KUMARI LALAN MANDAL LAL DAY DEVI Female 13-12-2012 25 40 65 231

320263012226 MANSHI KUMARI SOHAN KUMAR SINGH ANJU BHARTI Female 01-01-2014 30 35 65 232

320263012196 SWEETI KUMARI SIKIN SAHANI SHANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2010 34 30 64 233

320263003030 PRITI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN YADAV PRAVITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 33 31 64 234

320263013003 ANKIT KUMAR SURAJ MANDAL MANJU DEVI Male 25-01-2012 28 36 64 235

320263008022 RONAK KUMAR PREM KAMTI AARTI DEVI Male 13-07-2012 34 30 64 236

320263004105 SONU KUMAR HIRALAL MANADAL GURIYA RANI Male 26-01-2013 36 28 64 237

320263006256 ANSHU KUMARI MOHAN YADAV SELO DEVI Female 31-10-2010 31 32 63 238

320263009292 PRIYA KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUPAM DEVI Female 11-08-2011 27 36 63 239

320263004175 LAKSHMI KUMARI JEEVACH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 23 40 63 240
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320263013416 POOJA KUMARI VISHNUDEV MANDAL JANAKDULARI Female 07-02-2012 24 39 63 241

320263002323 NAVEEN KUMAR CHANDAN SHARMA KUMARI SADHNA Male 22-02-2012 34 29 63 242

320263009126 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM BABU RAM RAMTARA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 27 36 63 243

320263002217 SANJNA KUMARI BINOD MANDAL SITA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 30 33 63 244

320263011008 SHIWANI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL KIRAN KUMARI Female 01-03-2013 29 34 63 245

320263010230 ANUPAM KUMARI RANJIT SAH HIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 30 62 246

320263004431 LAKHPATI KUMARI LAKSHMI RAM JANKI DEVI Female 08-11-2011 30 32 62 247

320263005221 KALYANI KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARY SWETA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 30 32 62 248

320263002227 ABHAY KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 15-11-2010 27 34 61 249

320263007204 ANJALI KUMARI PAWAN MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 27 34 61 250

320263001475 IRAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 34 61 251

320263005148 AYUSH KUMAR MAHESH MANDAL HEERA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 24 37 61 252

320263003156 AYUSH KUMAR DINANATH MANDAL RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 28-05-2011 21 39 60 253

320263013124 LAKSHMI KUMARI TUNTUN SAH MEENU DEVI Female 31-12-2011 33 27 60 254

320263004364 SACHIN KUMAR KRISHN NANDAN YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 26 60 255

320263009186 SATYAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 29 31 60 256

320263004367 GOVIND KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR LAXMI KUMARI Male 21-01-2013 31 29 60 257

320263008216 KANCHAN KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL JYOTI DEVI Female 06-07-2013 29 31 60 258

320263003234 AMBIKA KUMARI FULO MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 30 29 59 259

320263004061 VIVEK KUMAR HARERAM SAH SIMA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 33 26 59 260

320263013078 SHIVANI KUMARI SURYANARAYAN SINGH PRATIBHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 25 34 59 261

320263009308 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMASHRYA PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 01-02-2012 29 30 59 262

320263004310 GOBIND KUMAR CHOUDHARY KANHIYA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-06-2012 26 33 59 263

320263009210 GOVIND KUMAR RAM LALIT SAH RITA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 22 37 59 264

320263004063 RANI KUMARI HARERAM SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 01-12-2010 23 35 58 265

320263009229 SALAUNI KUMARI RAM PRANESH YADAV KRISHNVANTI DEVI Female 20-02-2011 21 37 58 266

320263006210 OM PARKASH KUMAR MITHILESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 32 26 58 267

320263002142 ANSHU KUMAR BHAGWAT SHARMA ANJALI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 24 34 58 268

320263003216 RANI KUMARI DOLAN SAH RINA DEVI Female 27-11-2013 28 30 58 269

320263009146 SAMARTH KUMAR RAM BHAROSH VIBHA DEVI Male 12-10-2010 30 27 57 270

320263002157 GAUTAM KUMAR BHIM MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 14-08-2011 22 35 57 271

320263007200 PRITI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 20-10-2012 23 34 57 272

320263001266 SONAM KUMARI ANIL MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 26 31 57 273

320263003219 AYANT KUMAR DOMI PASWAN KHUSHMANI DEVI Male 10-03-2014 25 32 57 274
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320263005020 SHIVAM THAKUR LALAN THAKUR LAKSHMI DEVI Male 25-01-2010 24 32 56 275

320263013240 MINAKSHI PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 26 30 56 276

320263006342 RAVI KUMAR MUNNA DAS RITA DEVI Male 13-02-2011 28 28 56 277

320263003120 JIVANTIKA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 23 33 56 278

320263004374 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR MANDAL NUTAN DEVI Female 24-12-2011 26 30 56 279

320263009258 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM SUKHIT MANDAL JANKI KUMARI Female 02-01-2012 28 28 56 280

320263011146 CHANDA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 02-09-2012 24 32 56 281

320263009017 SUMIT KUMAR RAJIV RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 05-11-2012 27 29 56 282

320263013297 LAXMI KUMARI VIJAY SAH RITA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 24 32 56 283

320263003230 SARSWATI KUMARI FUL KUMAR MANDAL KIRAN KUMARI Female 10-02-2011 31 24 55 284

320263011011 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT ANITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 25 30 55 285

320263006249 KOMAL KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 27 28 55 286

320263008219 RICHA KUMARI RAJESH MANJHI GITA DEVI Female 17-04-2013 21 34 55 287

320263005082 AMBIKA KUMARI LAXMAN MANDAL PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 31 54 288

320263005279 SWEETI KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL PUJA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 18 36 54 289

320263004309 SATVIR KUMAR KANHAIYA SAHNI RANJU DEVI Male 10-06-2012 27 27 54 290

320263009094 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SINGH CHANDRA REKHA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 20 33 53 291

320263001250 PRIYADARSHNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 24 29 53 292

320263013039 RAJA BABU KUMAR SURESH DAS SITA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 20 33 53 293

320263010221 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJIT PANDIT VIMAL DEVI Female 20-12-2012 28 25 53 294

320263003302 AMAN RAJ GHANSHYAM SINGH NILAM KUMARI Male 12-05-2013 22 31 53 295

320263002133 PRITI KUMARI BASANT SAHANI JIRAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 30 52 296

320263009121 BIBHA KUMARI RAM BABU MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 04-08-2011 17 35 52 297

320263013316 DILKHUSH KUMAR PANDIT VIKASH PANDIT RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 21 31 52 298

320263005055 SANGITA KUMARI LALIT PODDAR TARA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 28 24 52 299

320263004178 ANJALI KUMARI JIBACHH MANDAL LILA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 23 29 52 300

320263006229 MO MOKIM MO MOFIL SAMO KHATUN Male 02-04-2012 27 24 51 301

320263011139 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH DAS LAL DEVI Female 31-05-2012 21 30 51 302

320263001327 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARJUN PANDIT BINDU DEVI Female 06-06-2012 22 29 51 303

320263005223 ARVIND DAS MANOJ DAS LALITA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 20 31 51 304

320263007259 ANKAJ KUMAR DAS PRAMOD DAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 19 32 51 305

320263004291 SONAM KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV JIVACCHI DEVI Female 29-12-2011 22 28 50 306

320263006185 RAJA BABU MINTU DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 23 27 50 307

320263010231 CHANDRAMUKHI KUMARI RANJIT SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 27 49 308

320263010219 SARSWATI KUMARI RANJIT MUKHIYA MANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 22 27 49 309
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320263013173 KHUSBU KUMARI UMESH MANDAL SARITA KUMARI Female 21-10-2012 26 23 49 310

320263002187 KHUSHBU KUMARI BHUVAN MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Female 15-09-2010 21 27 48 311

320263001385 RAJ NANDAN KUMAR ARUN RAM NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 26 48 312

320263007241 RASHI KUMARI PRADIP DAS RANJANI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 20 27 47 313

320263008056 PARVATI KUMARI RADHESHYAM PODDAR KUMARI DEVI Female 12-11-2011 20 26 46 314

320263010238 KRISHNA KUMAR RANJIT THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-11-2011 21 25 46 315

320263012195 PUJA KUMARI SIKENDRA RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 31 45 316

320263004032 PRIYANKA KUMARI GUDDU YADAV KRANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 10 34 44 317

320263013104 ARTI KUMARI TEJO MUKHIYA GURIYA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 12 32 44 318

320263012031 SHIVANSHI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 44 Absent 44 Disqualified

320263006271 LAXMI KUMARI MUKESH DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 24-08-2012 16 28 44 319

320263003261 NITU KUMARI GANESH RAM FULO DEVI Female 23-10-2011 14 26 40 320

320263003243 ANSHIKA KUMARI GANESH BHANDARI RINA KUMARI Female 23-12-2011 6 34 40 321

320263002085 ANSHU KUMARI BAIDYANATH YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 8 32 40 322

320263005149 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 07-10-2011 7 30 37 323

320263005186 MANISHA KUMARI MANGAL SAH ABHA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 10 27 37 324

320263002144 BINA KUMARI BHAJJU YADAV AMIARTI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 7 23 30 325

320263005282 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT PARVATI DEVI Male 25-11-2012 11 18 29 326

320263001174 AYUSHI SANGAM AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 3 26 29 327

320263002127 LAXMI KUMARI BANSIDHAR PODDAR MIRA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 22 Absent 22 Disqualified

320263013053 MANKHUSH KUMAR SURESH PANDIT CHANDRA REKHA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 20 Absent 20 Disqualified
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320263004036 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHU GUNJAN KUMAR SAHU BABITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 80 59 139 1

320263012039 NAYAN GUPTA SHARWAN SAHU REKHA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 68 56 124 2

320263010110 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHANI RAMPRASAD SAHANI UMDA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 61 52 113 3

320263011223 KANHAIYA KUMAR SAHANI SANTOSH SAHANI ANITA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 59 50 109 4

320263008073 RITU RANI RAJ BARDHAN ARPAN KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 04-06-2013 62 47 109 5

320263009247 NIKHIL KUMAR RAM RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 02-02-2013 58 50 108 6

320263001460 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO SANGITA KUMARI Female 09-08-2013 59 46 105 7

320263011202 KARAN KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 61 39 100 8

320263009273 AKSHAY KUMAR SAH RAM VINOD SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 60 40 100 9

320263002094 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAIJNATH SAHNI RINA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 45 52 97 10

320263009019 GOPAL KUMAR THAKUR RAJIV THAKUR RABBI DEVI Male 05-04-2010 52 44 96 11

320263005407 MD TAUKIR AALAM MD FIROJ ALAM FAMIDA GULNAJ Male 28-03-2012 53 43 96 12

320263006032 MD. SANJAR MD MANJOOR NARGIS KHATUN Male 07-02-2012 42 50 92 13

320263008137 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAFI RAJEEV SAFI SONIYA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 43 47 90 14

320263001364 ANNU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 07-09-2012 42 48 90 15

320263002032 HARSH KUMAR THAKUR AVINASH KUMAR THAKUR RUBY DEVI Male 20-10-2011 53 36 89 16

320263002045 SAHIL KUMAR SAHU BABLU KUMAR  SAHU GURIYA KUMARI Male 17-07-2012 37 49 86 17

320263012078 ANURADHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR PANDIT DROPATI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 46 36 82 18

320263012398 SUJATA KUMARI SUNIT PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 40 42 82 19

320263011344 BHAWANI KUMARI SHAMSHER KUMAR SINGH KAMNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 40 82 20

320263012384 SACHIN KUMAR SAH SUNIL SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 44 37 81 21

320263007067 HIMANSHU RAI NIRANJAN C. RAI BIBHA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 36 45 81 22

320263007064 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 17-12-2012 44 37 81 23

320263005043 ASMITA KUMARI LALCHAND PANDIT SUNITA KUMARI Female 06-12-2011 34 46 80 24

320263013365 DIIPA KUMARI VINOD RAM CHHOTKI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 42 38 80 25

320263001287 MUKESH KUMAR ANIL SAHU ASHA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 40 39 79 26

320263008205 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 36 42 78 27

320263010186 MENKA KUMARI RANJEET SAFI VEENA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 41 35 76 28

320263012197 JYOTI KUMARI SIKINDAR RAM GURIYA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 39 37 76 29

320263001157 AMAN KUMAR GIRI AMARNATH KUMAR GIRI RINKI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 41 34 75 30

320263006330 KANHAIYA KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 01-03-2013 31 43 74 31

320263003112 SAUROV KUMAR DILIP KAMATI SANITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 37 36 73 32

320263002403 RISHIKESH KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH INDIRA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 33 39 72 33

320263005041 RANI KUMARI LALBABU YADAV KHUSHBU DEVI Female 14-04-2012 30 41 71 34

320263013326 ANKUSH KUMAR VIMALESH PANDIT VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 34 70 35
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320263004325 RAMUDAY KUMAR KARI YADAV SUJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 36

320263011281 RAKESH KUMAR SATYANARAN YADAV VIJO DEVI Male 15-09-2011 43 25 68 37

320263013425 KUMARI AAYUSHI VISHWANATH RAY KRISHNA BHARATI Female 25-05-2011 22 45 67 38

320263001213 ANSHIKA BHARTI AMRJIT YADAV POOL DEVI Female 15-08-2012 32 35 67 39

320263010011 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV RAMBALI YADAV AMERIKA DEVI Male 28-11-2013 32 35 67 40

320263011180 PUSHPA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAFI BULBUL DEVI Female 24-01-2012 30 36 66 41

320263009138 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM BALAK RAM NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 31 65 42

320263005054 RAJ KUMARI LALIT PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 34 30 64 43

320263013393 MUSKAN KUMARI VIPIN YADAV SUMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 44

320263002295 KARTIK KUMAR JHA CHANDAN KUMAR JHA GURIYA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 25 37 62 45

320263004111 PRINCE CHAUPAL INDAL CHAUPAL RANJAN DEVI Male 15-10-2011 27 34 61 46

320263003110 ANKIT KUMAR DILEEP RAM BABITA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 29 30 59 47

320263013328 SATYAM KUMAR THAKUR VIMLESH THAKUR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 04-08-2011 22 37 59 48

320263001200 ADITYA KUMAR AMRENDRA PODDAR NELAM DEVI Male 30-08-2012 21 37 58 49

320263007211 ANNU PRIYA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV LAXMI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 26 31 57 50

320263002224 PRIYA KUMARI BINOD SAHU LALITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 25 32 57 51

320263013445 ANKIT KUMAR YOGI SADA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 32 55 52

320263013109 SHIVAM CHAUPAL TULSI CHAUPAL INDU DEVI Male 01-02-2010 21 33 54 53

320263002135 MANKHUSH CHAUPAL BATOHI CHAUPAL RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 12 24 36 54

320263013154 ADITYA CHAUPAL UMESH CHAUPAL MAMTA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 5 28 33 55
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320263013096 ANKIT KUMAR TARKESHWAR SINGH SAVITA KUMARI Male 04-12-2011 78 53 131 1

320263008091 NISHANT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM RINA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 64 61 125 2

320263004386 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH KUMAR GAURAV NIRMALA SINGH Male 25-01-2012 63 57 120 3

320263001221 SUHANI KUMARI ANGAD KUMAR KESHARI PREMLATA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 64 56 120 4

320263007223 KREETI KUMARI PINTU SAH RIMPI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 66 54 120 5

320263007226 PRINCE KUMAR RAJ PRABHAT KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 02-04-2012 66 53 119 6

320263013055 AMAN PRASAD SURESH PRASAD SINGH GANITA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 55 63 118 7

320263005330 MINAKSHI KUMARI MANTUN KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 66 49 115 8

320263006364 SIDDHI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA ANITA KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 56 54 110 9

320263006349 ADITY RAJ MUNNA SAH PINKY DEVI Male 25-03-2012 56 52 108 10

320263003052 ANAND KUMAR CHAURASIA DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 29-09-2012 57 51 108 11

320263005125 AMAN KUMAR MAHESH DAS GAURI DEVI Male 08-05-2011 60 42 102 12

320263013378 AMIT KUMAR VINOD SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 20-07-2012 55 47 102 13

320263002377 ARCHANA KUMARI CHUNCHUN RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 54 48 102 14

320263007122 MAYANK VERMA PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA KUNDAN SINHA Male 04-03-2013 56 46 102 15

320263005030 SONAM KUMARI LALBABU PANDIT RITU KUMARI Female 24-12-2011 58 43 101 16

320263002345 ROMA BHARTI CHANDRAKANT PRASAD
SINGH MANISHA KUMARI Female 29-08-2012 54 44 98 17

320263003241 PRIYANSHU KUMARI GAJRU SAH USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 47 98 18

320263012336 DEVNANDAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 48 97 19

320263010315 ADITYA RAJ SADHU SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 55 96 20

320263008196 RIYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2009 46 49 95 21

320263006020 SUFIYA PARWEEN MD KAMRUL ANSARI NAZMA KHATUN Female 06-06-2012 44 51 95 22

320263006310 KESHAV KUMAR MUKESH PODDAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 25-07-2012 41 54 95 23

320263001281 ANNU PRIYA ANIL SAH ARTI KUMARI Female 19-03-2012 48 46 94 24

320263010155 AACHAL SINGH RANJEET KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 06-05-2011 52 41 93 25

320263013144 SHIVANI KUMARI UMAKANT SANGITA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 52 41 93 26

320263007176 RANI KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR SINGHY SUJATA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 51 41 92 27

320263012264 AASHU PRIYA SUBODH PASWAN GITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 50 42 92 28

320263010049 RISIKA RANI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH REKHA KUMARI Female 10-06-2012 49 43 92 29

320263011156 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAJANI KUMRI Male 24-11-2011 50 41 91 30

320263007065 RITIKA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH GUNJA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 55 36 91 31

320263006179 MD.FAIZ ANSARI MD.MAKBOOL SAHANA BEGAM Male 07-08-2011 46 44 90 32

320263006280 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MEERA KUMARI Female 07-05-2012 50 40 90 33

320263005439 FARHAT YASMIN MD ISTEYAK CHANDANI KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 53 37 90 34
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320263002053 PALLAVI KUMARI BABLU PODDAR SANGITA DEVI Female 21-02-2013 48 42 90 35

320263013046 RANI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR RAY SUNITA KUMARI Female 17-02-2012 46 43 89 36

320263008166 LOVELY RAJ RAJESH KUMAR PRITI KUMARI Female 18-12-2012 48 41 89 37

320263013192 SUPRIYA KUMARI UMESH SHARMA RUBY DEVI Female 01-12-2013 44 45 89 38

320263004230 SIMRAN KUMARI JIVAN KUMAR RAM SABITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 50 38 88 39

320263001389 CHHOTU KUMAR ARUN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-10-2011 43 44 87 40

320263002111 AYUSH RAJ BALESHWAR SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 44 43 87 41

320263005404 YASMA PRAWEEN MD FAJLE ALAM YASMINFIRDAUS Female 01-07-2011 40 45 85 42

320263001050 PRATIGYA PRAKASH AJAY PRAKASH PRATIBHA KUMARI Female 21-08-2011 47 38 85 43

320263001218 ADITI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR THAKUR
ARUNA KUMARI
MISHRAARUNA KUMARI
MISHRA

Female 26-06-2012 45 38 83 44

320263004027 ANAMIKA RANI GUDDU KUMAR RAM SEEMA KUMARI Female 22-01-2013 51 32 83 45

320263006296 DIVYANSHU BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR SAH VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 35 82 46

320263004128 SIFA FATMA ISRAR ALAM KHALDA TASNEEM Female 14-01-2011 45 37 82 47

320263010336 ANSHU KUMARI SAKINDRA DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 22 60 82 48

320263008214 SHALINI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 15-09-2011 36 45 81 49

320263007181 SOFIYA PARWEEN PARVEZ ALAM SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 43 38 81 50

320263012320 JAGDISH KUMAR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 39 41 80 51

320263005011 DIVYA BHARTI LALAN KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 03-09-2011 29 51 80 52

320263012284 SHIV KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SAH BEBI DEVI Male 26-05-2012 43 37 80 53

320263006012 SAHISTA PARVIN MD KAISAR ANSARI AASMA KHATOON Female 16-07-2012 43 37 80 54

320263006115 SAMIRA REDDI MD SAUKAT ALI SANJIDA KHATOON Female 29-10-2011 44 35 79 55

320263004412 DHIRAJ KUMAR LAGAN DAS RUPAM DEVI Male 06-12-2011 41 38 79 56

320263013403 AYUSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY RINKI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 37 42 79 57

320263002049 ANURADHA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SHARMA SUDHA KUMARI Female 10-08-2012 44 35 79 58

320263013048 ANCHAL KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SINGH USHA KUMARI Female 13-08-2012 38 41 79 59

320263007180 AMAYRA FATIMA PARVEJ AKHTAR RARHAT PARVIN Female 28-08-2012 39 40 79 60

320263009195 JYOTI KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAY FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 34 44 78 61

320263006178 NAZRA KHATOON MD.KURBAN SAMIMA KHATOON Female 01-04-2012 33 45 78 62

320263006220 NISHU KUMARI MITHLESH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 34 44 78 63

320263009024 VICKY RAJ RAJKISHOR RAY INDU DEVI Male 25-01-2013 37 41 78 64

320263009243 NISHANT KUMAR RAM PUKAR RAY MANJU DEVI Male 11-01-2011 38 39 77 65

320263010181 RAUNIT RAJAK RANJEET RAJAK REENA KUMARI Male 22-02-2011 35 42 77 66

320263010062 AYUSH KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 26-02-2013 33 44 77 67

320263013211 NAVNIT RANJAN UTTAM KUMAR SANJU DEVI YADAV Male 08-03-2011 29 47 76 68
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320263012020 PAYAL KUMARI SHANKAR SAH JAGSHEELA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 44 32 76 69

320263008208 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO SALONI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 37 39 76 70

320263003125 SATYAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Male 27-03-2011 32 43 75 71

320263011096 ABHAY KUMAR SANJEEV SINGH RITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 37 38 75 72

320263011275 ROHAN KUMAR SATRUDHAN DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 06-05-2011 39 35 74 73

320263003111 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA DILEEP SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 18-12-2011 32 42 74 74

320263005356 MANTASA KAUSHAR MD AFROZ IMRANA PARWEEN Female 23-07-2012 31 43 74 75

320263010303 AYUSH KUMAR RUNJHUN DAS PRIYANKA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 38 35 73 76

320263010255 PRIYA KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 44 28 72 77

320263013204 NANDNI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 14-07-2012 35 37 72 78

320263004185 AZAD KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 15-08-2012 36 36 72 79

320263004276 NIDHI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 31 40 71 80

320263003199 VANDANA KUMARI DINESH SINGH SHARMILA KUMARI Female 11-11-2012 27 44 71 81

320263011144 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 36 70 82

320263007087 YUSHARA RAHMAN OBAIDUR RAHMAN TARANNUM NAJRIN Female 25-05-2012 35 34 69 83

320263002026 ANSHU PRIYA AVDHESH KUMAR SINGH SHANTI KUMARI Female 31-05-2012 39 30 69 84

320263002090 RAJ NANDANI BAIJNATH MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 21-04-2011 37 31 68 85

320263011162 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 30-07-2011 26 41 67 86

320263003090 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 33 34 67 87

320263008183 ABHINAV AANAND RAJESH KUMAR PANKAJ RUBI KUMARI Male 15-02-2012 24 43 67 88

320263004346 SARGAM KUMARI KISHANDEV SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 30 37 67 89

320263006166 MD AFSAR MD. SAIYUM MUSTRI KHATUN Male 30-08-2010 30 36 66 90

320263001175 HALCHAL KUMARI AMIT KUMAR GUPTA ASHA KUMARI Female 08-03-2012 26 40 66 91

320263011174 SUNNY RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO MAMATA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 31 35 66 92

320263009031 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJKUMAR PASWAN RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 29-06-2010 36 29 65 93

320263003126 SUDHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 23 42 65 94

320263004193 SHIKSHA BHARTI JITENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 33 31 64 95

320263006159 RAUNAK PARWEEN MD. MAHMUD ALAM MASUMA KHATOON Female 10-06-2012 35 28 63 96

320263006177 NOOR SHAHIN MD.ISHAQUE NASREEN BEGUM Female 14-11-2012 30 33 63 97

320263005347 ABDUL RAHAMAN MD  INTEYAJ SAMINA KHATUN Male 07-09-2011 23 39 62 98

320263012391 ANSH KUMAR SUNIL THAKUR RANJANA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 28 34 62 99

320263013234 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY GIRI NIRALA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 26 35 61 100

320263003124 SANTOSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 38 61 101

320263010094 KAJAL KUMARI RAMNATH DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 37 61 102

320263010055 ARCHNA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN NISHU KUMARI Female 10-10-2013 25 36 61 103
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320263006007 NAZIYA SULTANA MD JAVED GULSHAN KHATOON Female 11-08-2011 26 34 60 104

320263001467 LAXMI RAY ASHOK KUMAR RAY SHUSHILA RAY Female 06-11-2011 26 33 59 105

320263003190 SATYAM KUMAR DINESH SAH RITA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 27 32 59 106

320263011311 MAHA LAXMI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO SUJATA BHARTI Female 28-08-2011 26 32 58 107

320263006175 ABDUL RAHMAN MD.AZIM RIJWANA KHATOON Male 12-03-2012 28 30 58 108

320263006339 AYUSH KUMAR MUNESHWAR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 22 35 57 109

320263006060 MD SARFRAJ MD MUSLIM ASAMA KHATUN Male 20-11-2010 30 26 56 110

320263005262 PRIYAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SARMA PINKI DEVI Female 25-05-2012 29 27 56 111

320263013384 KOMAL KUMARI VIPAT RAY RENU DEVI Female 13-05-2012 27 28 55 112

320263013390 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH VIPIN KUMAR SINGH PUNAM KUMARI MAHTO Male 18-09-2012 28 27 55 113

320263006097 ZOYA PARWEEN MD SABBIR TABSSUM PARWEEN Female 29-05-2012 26 26 52 114

320263006147 NAJMIN KHATUN MD YUSUF SHEKH BILKIS PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 26 24 50 115

320263009115 ANISHA BHARTI RAM BABU DAS MALA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 24 26 50 116

320263007157 VIKKI KUMAR PAPPU RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 14 32 46 117

320263006091 MD SAIF MD RAZI AALAM RIZWANA KHATOON Male 28-03-2012 19 24 43 118

320263009213 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAM MOHAN DAS TARA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 17 24 41 119

320263006109 MD SHAHABUDDIN MD SALAUDDIN NAJRANA KHATOON Male 20-12-2012 6 28 34 120

320263009071 ANAND RAJ RAKESH KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 11-03-2013 5 26 31 121

320263006118 SABRA PRAVIN MD SHABIR AJMATI BEGAM Female 06-05-2012 3 21 24 122

320263005410 RAHAT PRAWEEN MD FIROZ RAWINA KHATOON Female 29-05-2012 21 Absent 21 Disqualified
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320263001301 ANIKET KUMAR ANOJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 03-12-2011 80 69 149 1

320263012209 KUMARI AASHA SITARAM MAHTO RAMKALI DEVI Female 05-03-2011 81 62 143 2

320263010259 RUDRA KUMAR RAUSHAN LAL SAH LAXMI DEVI Male 24-01-2013 79 60 139 3

320263012216 RITU  KUMARI SITARAMSINGH FULO DEVI Female 10-05-2013 74 54 128 4

320263007102 ANANYA PARMITA PANKAJ KUMAR SHIPRA GUPTA Female 21-12-2012 67 60 127 5

320263001319 AAYUSH AARYAN ARJUN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Male 27-03-2012 74 52 126 6

320263012285 PRINCE KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR TARUN PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 25-01-2011 68 57 125 7

320263003055 RIYA PRIYA DHARMENDRA KUMAR KUMARI SAVITRI Female 19-05-2012 67 58 125 8

320263010335 SANDHYA SANGAM SAKINDAR MAHATO SUDHA DEVI Female 03-12-2010 65 56 121 9

320263006359 DEEPA KUMARI MURARI SHARAN PANDEY HEMA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 70 50 120 10

320263002047 SAKET SAGAR BABLU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KAJAL DEVI Male 07-09-2011 63 54 117 11

320263010169 ANJALI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH ANCHAL DEVI Female 11-07-2011 60 56 116 12

320263009089 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PAL RAKESH KUMAR PAL NIRMALA DEVI Male 07-03-2011 62 53 115 13

320263002265 RISHIKESH RAUSHAN BRAJESH KUMAR JHA ARCHNA JHA Male 23-10-2011 60 55 115 14

320263011181 AMARTYSEN SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SONI KUMARI Male 27-02-2012 68 47 115 15

320263007125 NISHA BHARTI PANKAJ MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 02-09-2011 63 51 114 16

320263013332 ANMOL KUMAR VINAY KUMAR RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 59 114 17

320263013245 ADARSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RINA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 63 51 114 18

320263011167 SUNDRAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR ARCHNA KUMARI Male 13-04-2010 59 54 113 19

320263010397 ABHILASHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RUNA KUMARI Female 11-02-2012 57 55 112 20

320263011293 ALOK KUMAR SAURABH KUMAR USHA KUMARI Male 20-06-2011 56 53 109 21

320263012370 SANJANA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 63 45 108 22

320263001440 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARVINDA KUMAR PANDIT RUNA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 59 49 108 23

320263012016 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHANKAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 52 55 107 24

320263007107 VARTIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR BHARTI JULI DEVI Female 16-09-2013 61 46 107 25

320263008127 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA REENA GUPTA Female 18-10-2013 61 46 107 26

320263010264 KUMARI PRIYANSHU RAVI RANJAN KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 03-07-2010 55 51 106 27

320263011279 SONALI KUMARI SATYA NARAYANM
CHAURASIYA RINA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 56 50 106 28

320263005331 SONAKSHI KUMARI MANTUN KUMAR
CHAUDHARI MEERA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 51 55 106 29

320263013247 AYUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR JHA SIMPI KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 45 61 106 30

320263001037 ANJLI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAY SHILU KUMARI Female 20-07-2011 54 51 105 31

320263012346 SONALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BINNI KUMARI Female 09-10-2011 55 50 105 32

320263006268 POOJA KUMARI MUKESH CHAURASIYA NIMA KUMARI Female 27-04-2012 52 53 105 33
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320263006107 MD AKHATAR RAJA MD SAJID AHMAD MAIMUN NISHA Male 17-12-2012 50 54 104 34

320263007273 ABHINAV SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA SARITA KUMARI Male 23-11-2010 50 53 103 35

320263010205 ARYAN PANDIT RANJIT KUMAR PANDIT NILU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 44 103 36

320263010370 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR  MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 48 55 103 37

320263011173 SUDHANSHU RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO RADHA DEVI Male 21-07-2012 56 47 103 38

320263008156 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 24-04-2011 53 49 102 39

320263009297 HIMANSHU KUMARI RAMANAND MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 51 51 102 40

320263010337 SANDEEP KUMAR SAKINDRA RAY ANITA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 46 56 102 41

320263005270 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RINKI KUMARI Female 18-05-2012 45 57 102 42

320263001021 NIDHI KUMARI AJAY BAITHA RANI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 45 57 102 43

320263009046 AVISHEK KUMAR RAJNISH PANDEY NIBHA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 57 44 101 44

320263003208 VIKKI KUMAR DINU CHAURSIYA SUNITA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 49 51 100 45

320263002292 NAVYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KRANTI DEVI Female 10-07-2012 58 42 100 46

320263010074 ARTI KUMARI RAMKRIPAL SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 53 46 99 47

320263005388 SHAIFA PRAVIN MD ASHIF ANAVAR SHAHIN PRAVIN Female 27-06-2012 56 43 99 48

320263010268 SAMIR KUMAR RAVINDRA DAS KUMIYA DEVI Male 06-06-2010 50 48 98 49

320263010057 KRISHNA KUMAR KAMAL RAMESH PRASAD MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 49 49 98 50

320263005245 SILKI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 53 44 97 51

320263011036 JITENDRA KUMAR SANJAY SAH REENA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 57 40 97 52

320263013090 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SUSHILA KUMAR MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 11-10-2011 60 37 97 53

320263009087 RITI RAJ RAKESH KUMAR KARN RENUKA KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 49 48 97 54

320263011154 MAYANK RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 56 41 97 55

320263001451 ARAB KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 27-10-2012 58 39 97 56

320263002306 SONAKSHI SONI CHANDAN KUMAR
SWARNKAR LOVELY KUMARI Female 06-03-2012 50 46 96 57

320263005105 MAYANK RAJ MADAN KUMAR PASWAM SANJULA KUMARI Male 02-11-2012 47 49 96 58

320263010387 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY PRAGYA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 47 48 95 59

320263011168 TANISH RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGAT PUSHPALATA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 41 54 95 60

320263005327 KHUSHI KUMARI MANTUN CHAUDHARI SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 47 95 61

320263009196 SURAJ KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAY JHUNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 46 95 62

320263012328 TANU KUMARI SUNDESHWAR SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 46 48 94 63

320263001464 SWATI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 10-11-2011 40 54 94 64

320263011145 BIBHASH RANJAN SANTOSH KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 11-11-2011 47 47 94 65

320263001377 SHRISHTY KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH SWEETY SINGH Female 02-02-2012 48 46 94 66

320263002076 ABHILASHA KUMARI BAIDHNATH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 01-02-2013 53 41 94 67
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320263001371 ANMOL KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 21-06-2011 50 43 93 68

320263002035 JITENDRA KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 20-09-2011 43 50 93 69

320263001026 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 48 45 93 70

320263010274 MANISHA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 07-07-2012 44 49 93 71

320263004388 SHIVAM KUMAR KUMOD KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 22-09-2010 39 53 92 72

320263007093 KUNDAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 06-08-2011 47 45 92 73

320263002048 NANDINI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR SAH RIMA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 47 45 92 74

320263013441 NIBHA KUMARI YASHWANT RAY SARMILA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 44 48 92 75

320263008060 ANJALI KUMARI RAGHUNATH DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 44 91 76

320263013259 VIBHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 37 91 77

320263001069 SALONEE KUMARI AJEET KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 28-12-2011 52 39 91 78

320263001282 GAURAV KUMAR ANIL SAH BEENA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 51 40 91 79

320263013151 RANVEER CHANDRA UMESH CHANDRA
PODDAR KANCHAN PRIYA Male 11-08-2012 55 36 91 80

320263003274 ABHISHEK RAJ THAKUR GANESH THAKUR RANJU DEVI Male 28-01-2013 34 57 91 81

320263008068 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAGHVENDRA PRASAD
RAMAN SAHARA DEVI Male 21-02-2013 51 40 91 82

320263007255 SURAJ KUMAR PRAMESHWAR DAS VIBHA DEVI Male 16-07-2011 54 36 90 83

320263013257 RUPESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT ANJANA KUMARI Male 31-10-2011 39 51 90 84

320263013440 SHIVAM KUMAR YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN KUMARI Male 21-12-2011 49 41 90 85

320263010398 HIMANSHU RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PRABHA KUMARI Male 22-03-2012 41 49 90 86

320263001134 ANMOL RAJ PASWAN AMARJEET PASWAN SITA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 47 43 90 87

320263005013 LAXMI KUMARI LALAN MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 13-01-2011 40 49 89 88

320263012073 PRINCE KUMAR SHIV CHANDRA MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 03-02-2011 56 33 89 89

320263001321 ANCHAL KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 46 43 89 90

320263011106 MAHIMA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR
CHOUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 19-02-2012 48 41 89 91

320263006180 AAFRIN NAAJ MD.SAFI ALAM RABIYA SULTAN Male 24-07-2012 42 47 89 92

320263002255 ANSHU KUMAR BITTU KUMAR PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 45 44 89 93

320263005263 SHIVANGI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA PINKI SHARMA Female 13-06-2010 47 41 88 94

320263008093 ANUSKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 50 38 88 95

320263001369 NEHA SAH ARUN KUMAR SAH GUNJA SAH Female 03-03-2013 42 46 88 96

320263008178 JITU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR JHA NANDANI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 44 44 88 97

320263012338 PALLAVI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 14-12-2010 36 51 87 98

320263010015 ADITYA RAJ RAMBHAROSH DAS KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 11-08-2011 47 40 87 99

320263003207 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDIT DINESHWAR PANDIT KUMARI RANI Male 19-08-2011 45 42 87 100
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320263007052 AUYSHI KUMARI NAVIN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 47 40 87 101

320263007106 PALLAVI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR BHARTI JULI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 45 42 87 102

320263001326 SADESH KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 46 41 87 103

320263006237 SAHNAJ KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUSTAKIM SABANA KHATUN Female 10-05-2012 44 43 87 104

320263003217 KHUSHI KUMARI DOMAN KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 19-09-2012 53 34 87 105

320263003098 DIVYA KUMARI DHIRAJ MAHTO PUJA MAHATO Female 14-10-2013 43 44 87 106

320263012250 ASHIK KUMAR SUBHASH RAY RAMRATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 44 42 86 107

320263005339 CHULBUL KUMARI MANTUN SAH ANITA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 47 39 86 108

320263001246 HARSH ADITYA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA PRATIMA KUMARI Male 05-12-2012 44 41 85 109

320263013235 AAYUSH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Male 17-07-2011 47 37 84 110

320263010185 KRITIKA ROUSHAN RANJEET ROUSHAN SAVITA KUMARI Female 27-10-2011 39 45 84 111

320263002165 MANJIT KUMAR BHOLA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 48 36 84 112

320263005323 MANSI KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR RAY SANGEETA KUMARI Female 20-09-2012 46 38 84 113

320263010199 AMOL KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 30 54 84 114

320263009268 RAJESH KUMAR RAM VILAS MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 10-11-2011 38 45 83 115

320263009227 ARJUN KUMAR RAM PRAGAS MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 22-07-2012 42 41 83 116

320263004031 JULI KUMARI GUDDU SAH VEENA DEVI Female 24-06-2013 42 41 83 117

320263009111 PRITI KUMARI RAKESH THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 45 37 82 118

320263004197 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 40 42 82 119

320263013357 KOMAL KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 41 41 82 120

320263003228 SHOFIYA PARBIN FAREED ALAM REHANA KHATOON Female 27-01-2013 41 41 82 121

320263003011 DIVYA KUMARI DEV VART CHAUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 43 81 122

320263011049 HASI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 47 81 123

320263001276 MAUSAM KUMARI ANIL RAI ANJILA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 34 47 81 124

320263001305 SONAKSHI KUMARI ANUBANDH KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 13-11-2011 51 29 80 125

320263001071 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJEET KUMAR PASWAN SUNILA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 41 39 80 126

320263006145 TANBI ALIYA MD TAUHEED SHABNAM JAHAN Female 10-06-2013 43 37 80 127

320263005075 RISIKESH SHARMA LATE RAJ KISHORE
SHARMA RITA KUMARI Male 05-07-2011 37 42 79 128

320263013418 KAJAL KUMARI VISHUN DEV RAY REEMA KUMARI Female 17-08-2011 39 40 79 129

320263002124 JYOTI KUMARI BALWANT KUMAR SABITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 41 38 79 130

320263008200 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 14-02-2013 33 46 79 131

320263010287 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RICKY CHOUDHARY GURIYA CHOUDHARY Female 02-04-2014 34 45 79 132

320263001005 SAWREEN PERVEEN ABDUL KADIR JELANI YASMEEN KHATOON Female 15-09-2011 33 45 78 133

320263009097 SWATI KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO INDHU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 34 78 134
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320263005034 AAYUSH KUMAR LALBABU SAH NILU KUMARI Male 30-06-2012 40 38 78 135

320263013344 ANSHU KUMARI VINOD DAS BABITA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 38 40 78 136

320263011111 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH SANJIT KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 25-11-2012 39 39 78 137

320263004313 YUVRAJ KUMAR KAPIL KUMAR SIHANTI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 35 42 77 138

320263013408 VIKAS KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 33 44 77 139

320263003060 RANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
DAS VIBHA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 42 35 77 140

320263005302 RAJA KUMAR MANOJ RAY RENU DEVI Male 16-08-2009 31 45 76 141

320263013071 JULI KUMARI SURESH SINGH UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 49 76 142

320263005341 MITALI SHARMA MANTUN SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 41 76 143

320263002285 AYUSH RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR KUSHBU SAH Male 21-12-2012 41 35 76 144

320263012014 ANKIT KUMAR SHANKAR RAY PHOOLPARI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 38 37 75 145

320263012067 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHAYAM KISHOR BHARTI MIRA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 44 31 75 146

320263001227 RAJNI KUMARI ANIL DAS KANCHAN DEVI Female 25-11-2011 36 39 75 147

320263007246 ISHA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR SHARMA RUPA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 33 42 75 148

320263011066 KAMLESH KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 28-01-2012 34 41 75 149

320263001081 ASTHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY CHUNCHUN KUMARI Female 08-12-2012 35 40 75 150

320263004163 ARUSHI KUMARI JAY SHANKAR PATHAK PUNAM DEVI Female 25-01-2011 41 33 74 151

320263008048 ANISHA KUMARI RADHE KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 37 37 74 152

320263005044 KOMAL KUMARI LALIN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 153

320263005007 LADALI KUMARI LAL SAHEB PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 29 74 154

320263004115 SATYAM KUMAR INDRA KAMAL SINGH SHANTI KUMARI Male 09-08-2012 39 35 74 155

320263007009 VIVEK KUMAR NARESH MAHTO SHEEMA  DEVI Male 01-01-2009 26 46 72 156

320263004060 NIRANJAN KUMAR HARERAM SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 06-06-2009 37 35 72 157

320263008145 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR RAY GUDDI DEVI Female 11-11-2010 31 41 72 158

320263004243 AMIT RAJ KAILASH PANDIT SITA DEVI Male 23-05-2011 36 36 72 159

320263001007 SUDHANSHU KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR REENA KUMARI Male 05-11-2011 31 41 72 160

320263013254 RADHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 35 72 161

320263004160 SUHANI PRIYA JAY PRAKASH SUMAN KUMARI CHANDA KIRAN Female 03-01-2012 22 50 72 162

320263007095 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PAMESH KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 16-01-2012 35 37 72 163

320263002309 DEEPANSHU KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 15-08-2012 32 40 72 164

320263009052 RIM JHIM RAJ RAJU KUMAR RUBY KUMARI Female 05-02-2013 35 37 72 165

320263011189 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 36 71 166

320263005250 CHANDAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 35 71 167

320263012379 RAKESH KUMAR SUNIL RAY SAVITA DAVI Male 02-02-2012 37 34 71 168
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320263011027 ANKITA KUMARI SANJAY RAY BEBY DEVI Female 14-02-2012 32 39 71 169

320263010390 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Female 25-01-2013 33 38 71 170

320263003119 AMAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH BASANTI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 32 38 70 171

320263010292 PRANCHI PRIYA ROBIN KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 42 70 172

320263011065 SAKSHI SONALI SANJEET KUMAR RAY LALITA KUMARI Female 10-05-2012 30 40 70 173

320263012392 SANJANA KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR RUPAM DEVI Female 26-01-2013 29 41 70 174

320263008148 ADITY KUMAR RAJENDRA PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 36 69 175

320263002293 DIPANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR DAS SARITA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 34 35 69 176

320263011071 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJEET PASWAN RAINJU DEVI Female 10-09-2011 36 33 69 177

320263006319 MADHURI KUMARI MUKESH ROY MADHURI KUMARI Female 29-09-2011 29 40 69 178

320263011338 ATISH KUMAR SHAMBHU THAKUR MUNITA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 36 33 69 179

320263010352 PINKEE KUMARI SANJAY DAS ANITA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 28 40 68 180

320263012345 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BINNI KUMARI Female 09-10-2011 33 35 68 181

320263001366 ANAND KUMAR ARUN KUMAR PANDEY RUNA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 28 40 68 182

320263006174 AREEBA ABSAR MD.ABSHARUL HAQUE NIKHAT PRAVIN Female 14-11-2012 33 35 68 183

320263010262 AMRJIT KUMAR RAVESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 06-02-2011 33 34 67 184

320263005098 SONAM KUMARI LINKAN KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 21-12-2011 30 37 67 185

320263007186 SUMAN KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR RAY SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 39 67 186

320263005389 GULNAJ PRAVEEN MD ASHRAF ANJUM PARWEEN Female 19-01-2013 33 34 67 187

320263001368 ANISHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RAY RANJITA KUMARI Female 19-07-2011 26 40 66 188

320263013193 SUMAN KUMARI UMESH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 33 33 66 189

320263006123 RUKAIYA NAZ MD SHAKIL SHAHAR BANO Female 16-01-2013 22 44 66 190

320263008120 SONAM KUMARI RAJEEV KMAR REETA KUMARI Female 05-05-2013 25 41 66 191

320263009154 RANI KUMARI RAM CHANDRA SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 37 65 192

320263006114 ABDUL KALIM MD SARAR AHMAD SALEHA KHATUN Male 12-11-2011 38 27 65 193

320263010224 ARJUN KUMAR RANJIT RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 21-09-2010 26 38 64 194

320263001073 ASHWANI KUMAR AJEET KUMAR RAM KUMARI ANJALI Male 23-06-2011 19 45 64 195

320263003165 SIDHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR
CHAURASIA MANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2011 37 27 64 196

320263013244 ANANYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SIMPY DEVI Female 30-08-2012 26 38 64 197

320263004270 SANJANA KUMARI KAMLESH CHOUDHARY HEMA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 30 34 64 198

320263012043 DEEPAK KUMAR SHASHI KISHOR PANDEY VIBHA DEVI Male 11-09-2013 34 30 64 199

320263012015 KOMAL KUMARI SHANKAR RAY KRISHNA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 34 29 63 200

320263005409 MANTASHA FIROZ MD FIROZ AAYSHA KHATOON Female 29-05-2011 22 41 63 201

320263013295 KUNAL KUMAR VIJAY ROY NISHA KUMARI Male 10-12-2011 39 24 63 202
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320263013268 SANDHYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 24 39 63 203

320263013263 RAJNANDANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 28 35 63 204

320263002056 VIBHA KUMARI BABLU RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 29 34 63 205

320263007111 RAJLAXMI PANKAJ KUMAR JHA GUNJA KUMARI Female 03-06-2011 24 38 62 206

320263003019 JYOTISHNA KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD
SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 22-09-2011 25 37 62 207

320263003139 VAISHNAVI KUMARI DILIP PODDAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 25 37 62 208

320263004074 SANJIT KUMAR HARINATH RAY SITA DEVI Male 17-06-2012 26 36 62 209

320263001312 MAMTA KUMARI ARBIND BHARTI RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 37 61 210

320263011069 GOVIND KUMAR SANJEET MAHTO BABLI DEVI Male 07-09-2011 21 40 61 211

320263006071 ISHRAT PARWEEN MD NASIM ANSHARI LADLI PARWEEN Female 16-11-2012 24 37 61 212

320263010082 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMLAL SINGH SITI DEVI Male 14-08-2011 33 27 60 213

320263001197 KAJAL KUMARI AMODH KUMAR SHARMA UMA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 26 34 60 214

320263010201 ANJALI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RIBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 31 29 60 215

320263002081 ANIKET KUMAR YADAV BAIDYANATH KUMAR RAY RESHU KUMARI Male 10-06-2012 28 32 60 216

320263007208 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 37 59 217

320263010107 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMNATH SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 03-05-2013 23 36 59 218

320263007133 VIJAY KUMAR RAI PANKAJ RAY BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 30 58 219

320263005268 KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 26 31 57 220

320263010227 VISHAL KUMAR RANJIT RAY MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 31 56 221

320263005239 SONAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 32 56 222

320263004023 CHAMAN KUMAR GOVIND JHA USHA DEVI Male 05-10-2011 24 32 56 223

320263006385 ARUSHI KUMARI NANDLAL KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 10-11-2012 22 34 56 224

320263004238 KARUNA KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR DULARI KUMARI Female 23-07-2012 24 30 54 225

320263007253 PRITHVI KUMAR PRAKASH DAS MILA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 24 30 54 226

320263001090 BIPASHA KUMARI AKALESH SHA CHANDA DEVI Female 07-05-2010 22 31 53 227

320263012319 RITESH KUMAR SUKHDEV RAUT BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 34 53 228

320263008230 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJESH RAI SONI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 22 31 53 229

320263002215 PRIYANSHU RAJ BINOD KUMAR SHARMA RENU KUMARI Male 20-06-2012 29 24 53 230

320263005273 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 29 24 53 231

320263010168 ABHINASH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SINGH NUTAN DEVI Male 29-07-2013 25 28 53 232

320263003248 RITIKA KUMARI GANESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 27 25 52 233

320263013164 MANISHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 20 32 52 234

320263012357 MANISHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 32 52 235

320263006092 ALISHA RIJBAN MD RIZWAN SULTANA PARWEEN Female 04-04-2012 16 35 51 236
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320263011317 SAKSHI KUMARI SHAMBHU PODDAR SUNITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 19 32 51 237

320263011192 SANGITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 06-09-2011 21 29 50 238

320263003012 NISHU KUMARI DEVAN RAM RAM DELARI DEVI Female 21-11-2012 22 28 50 239

320263006085 ERAM ZIKRA MD QEYAMUDDIN ANSARI SHABANA KHATOON Female 29-01-2013 15 35 50 240

320263005366 ROJINA KHATUN MD AKHTAR RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 31-08-2012 23 26 49 241

320263004172 RAJA BHARTI JAYSHANKAR BHARTI BABITA DEVI Male 15-07-2010 18 28 46 242

320263013002 SANJEEV KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 17 28 45 243

320263010063 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 18 26 44 244

320263005440 SHAJAMA PRAVEEN MD ISTIYAK SHABANAM PRAVIN Female 07-01-2013 16 28 44 245
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320263013320 RIDDHI PRIYA VIMAL KUMAR RAY RANJU DEVI Female 21-09-2012 77 66 143 1

320263007116 SHITAL KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAM SAROJANI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 73 64 137 2

320263001091 PAYAL KUMARI AKASH CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 81 51 132 3

320263001001 KINJAL KUMARI  RANJEET KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 03-10-2011 73 54 127 4

320263010261 NAINA KUMARI RAUSHAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 60 64 124 5

320263013223 HARSHWARDHAN HARSH VASHISHTHS KUMAR
MAHTO MEENA KUMARI Male 28-03-2012 62 58 120 6

320263013127 SUDHANSHU KUMAR TUNTUN SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 63 55 118 7

320263011044 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MANTI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 62 55 117 8

320263009118 ANNU PRIYA RAM BABU MAHTO AR HANA KUMARI Female 01-04-2012 60 57 117 9

320263013198 KUMAR KARTIKE UPENDRA KUMAR MAHTO PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 28-07-2011 58 55 113 10

320263004384 RAVI KUMAR KULDEEP SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 24-10-2012 60 53 113 11

320263001173 MAHI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 59 53 112 12

320263002340 SHRUTI SHAMBHAVI CHANDRABHUSHAN JHA VINA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 61 49 110 13

320263010145 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR PANDIT VIBHA KUMARI  Male 25-02-2013 62 47 109 14

320263009093 AAYUSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SAH CHHOTI DEVI Male 01-11-2012 57 51 108 15

320263009112 SHUBHAM  KUMARI RAM  BALI  MATHO PUNAM  DEVI Female 29-09-2012 48 59 107 16

320263011267 RITU  RANI SATISH  KUMAR  SINGH NIRMALA   DEVI Female 28-12-2012 62 45 107 17

320263005154 ANNOO PRIYA MAHESH RAM KANCHAN DEVI Female 14-01-2013 59 48 107 18

320263005384 MD MUMTAJ MD ASAGAR JABINA KHATOON Male 12-12-2011 61 45 106 19

320263012138 CHANDNI KUMARI SHRI RAM DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 54 52 106 20

320263004314 JYOTI KUMARI KAPIL PANDIT PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 56 50 106 21

320263013307 DURGESH RAJ VIJENDRA KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 57 48 105 22

320263005246 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 26-04-2013 58 47 105 23

320263001388 ANSH KUMAR ARUN SAH RITA DEVI Male 26-05-2013 62 43 105 24

320263005344 SALEHA ANJUM MASUM ANWAR SHAMIMA BANO Female 11-03-2013 62 41 103 25

320263010250 SHAHIL RAJ RATNESH KUMAR PANDEY KHUSHBU DEVI Male 20-09-2012 53 49 102 26

320263003177 LAXMI KUMARI DINESH MATHO SUNITA DEVI Female 30-05-2013 52 50 102 27

320263002401 PREM RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR SAH LEELA KUMARI Male 07-03-2012 56 45 101 28

320263005193 ANJAL MANIKANT KUMAR PUSHPA RANI Female 21-05-2012 60 41 101 29

320263005024 MITHI KUMARI LALBABU DAS PINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 51 50 101 30

320263013337 CHADNI. KUMARI VINAY. YADAV MINA. DEVI Female 21-05-2014 45 55 100 31

320263002039 ANKIT KUMAR AYADHYA PRASAD SONA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 55 44 99 32

320263007057 TRISTUTI RAJ NIKESH KUMAR SAH CHITRAREKHA KUMARI Female 19-04-2012 53 46 99 33

320263001431 GAURAV KUMAR NANDAN ARVIND RAY FULHAM DEVI Male 02-05-2012 49 50 99 34
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320263010376 REEMA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 27-07-2012 49 50 99 35

320263007134 DEZI KUMARI PANKAJ SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 30-11-2011 42 56 98 36

320263005382 MD GULAM MUJTABA MD ARIF GULROZE BANO Male 12-10-2013 45 53 98 37

320263009107 RAJA KUMAR RAKESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 46 97 38

320263011123 ANIKET KUMAR GIRI SANJIV KUMAR GIRI GUNJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 38 97 39

320263001253 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SAH GEETA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 44 53 97 40

320263004098 TRIPATI RANI HEMANT KUMAR RAY POONAM DEVI Female 20-02-2011 52 44 96 41

320263004076 SHIVANI KUMARI HARISH KUMAR SHARMA BABLI DEVI Female 19-07-2011 46 50 96 42

320263008194 BARUN RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 36 60 96 43

320263002298 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RAJAK KUMARI RANJANA Male 10-11-2013 53 43 96 44

320263012277 RITIK RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 47 95 45

320263005399 MD RAHMAT MD DASTGIR REJANA KHATUN Male 25-02-2011 47 48 95 46

320263006317 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH RAY RANI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 46 49 95 47

320263001024 ANURAG RAJ AJAY KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Male 19-09-2012 45 50 95 48

320263005391 REHAN ASHRAF MD ASHRAF HUSAIN RUBI KHATUN Male 26-12-2013 48 47 95 49

320263006289 PRAKASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PANDIT PARVATI DEVI Male 21-05-2012 38 56 94 50

320263001293 KUSH KUMAR ANISH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 03-07-2012 47 47 94 51

320263012271 AYUSH KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR GIRI RENU DEVI Male 04-09-2012 48 46 94 52

320263003296 DESH RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH KAJAL DEVI Male 16-12-2011 49 44 93 53

320263005111 PRINCE KUMAR MADHESH MAHTO MALA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 53 39 92 54

320263012223 SNEHA KUMARI SOFENDRA KUMAR SINTU RANI Female 11-04-2012 50 42 92 55

320263006026 MD TANVEER HASAN MD KHURSHID SAVRA KHATUN Male 01-01-2013 42 50 92 56

320263011298 ISHITA SINGH SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH PUTUL DEVI Female 29-10-2013 46 46 92 57

320263005079 ANUJ   KUMAR LAXMAN   MATHO PUNAM   DEVI Male 25-02-2012 54 37 91 58

320263012200 SONU RAJ SIRJI KUMAR MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 51 40 91 59

320263004181 ARADHNA KUMARI JITENDAR KUMAR MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 43 47 90 60

320263004383 RAKESH KUMAR KULDEEP SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 24-10-2012 49 41 90 61

320263004390 AASTHA PRIYA KUNAL KASHYAP KALPNA JHA Female 05-02-2013 43 47 90 62

320263013306 KUMARI ABHILASHA VIJENDAR KUMAR RAY PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 25-12-2013 54 36 90 63

320263004010 SHIVAM KUMAR GOPAL DAS BINDU DEVI Male 25-07-2012 37 52 89 64

320263011280 ASMITA KUMARI SATYANAND GIRI CHANDANI GIRI Female 08-09-2012 46 43 89 65

320263001294 LUV KUMAR ANISH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 03-07-2012 39 49 88 66

320263007212 LAXMI KUMARI PAWAN YADAW VIBHA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 50 37 87 67

320263003291 ANNU KUMARI GAURAV KUMAR DAULAT KUMAR Female 27-11-2011 45 42 87 68
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320263003214 ABHISHEK RAJ DIPAK SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 43 44 87 69

320263011250 AADARSH KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR SAH KRISHNA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 39 48 87 70

320263007175 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR SAH PRAMITA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 41 46 87 71

320263008051 AARADHYA KUMARI RADHE SHYAM RAY SOBHA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 37 50 87 72

320263006133 MD ZEESHAN MD SIRAJ UDDIN HENA PARWEEN Male 22-05-2012 47 39 86 73

320263010379 AYUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MALLIK KAVITA KUMARI Female 23-12-2012 45 41 86 74

320263010100 VIPIN KUMAR RAMNATH PANDIT SUDHA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 41 44 85 75

320263008090 SHIKHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT USHA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 46 39 85 76

320263010280 RAJNI KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH JASMINA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 40 44 84 77

320263002003 SONAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK RAY RANJANA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 41 43 84 78

320263012388 SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 09-10-2012 50 34 84 79

320263012183 KHUSHI KUMARI SHYAMNATH ROY PRATIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 43 84 80

320263005343 SNEHA KUMARI MAOJ PODDAR NITU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 33 50 83 81

320263005300 NIDHI KUMARI MANOJ RAY RUBI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 36 47 83 82

320263010167 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 04-08-2013 39 44 83 83

320263001088 SAPNA KUMARI AJIT SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 48 82 84

320263005092 CHANDANI KUMARI LAXMI RAY BABY DEVI Female 07-03-2010 38 44 82 85

320263013230 AMAN   RAY VIJAY   RAY SANJU   KUMARI Male 27-10-2011 36 46 82 86

320263012047 SARASWATI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SINGH PINKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 46 36 82 87

320263001238 ADARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR DAS KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-01-2012 41 41 82 88

320263004008 SHASHIKANT CHAURASIYA GOPAL CHAURSIYA PINKI DEVI Male 22-03-2013 37 45 82 89

320263012188 AAYUSHI KUMARI SIKANDER MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 35 47 82 90

320263009129 VIVEK KUMAR RAM BABU RAY SANJU DEVI Male 25-11-2010 41 40 81 91

320263002150 CHANDANI KUMARI BHARAT SHAH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 52 81 92

320263001017 AARIZ ALAM AFZAL ALAM SHAGUFTA NAZ Male 08-05-2012 31 50 81 93

320263005369 MD ATAHUL MD ALAMGIR SHAHJAHAN Male 05-09-2012 39 42 81 94

320263005417 SHAYKA PRAWEEN MD HABIBUL RAHMAN SAMA PRAVIN Female 18-09-2012 34 47 81 95

320263009286 UJJWAL KUMAR RAMAKANT BHARATI RANI BHARATI Male 31-12-2012 40 41 81 96

320263011050 VANSHIKA SINGH SANJAY SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 35 46 81 97

320263009288 MANNU KUMAR RAMAKANT MAHTO SAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 42 80 98

320263006264 GULISHTA PRAWEEN MS MD ARIF Female 25-08-2012 31 49 80 99

320263003247 ARTI  KUMARI GANESH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 14-09-2012 47 33 80 100

320263006073 FARHEEN PARWEEN MD NAUSHAD ANSARI RUKSHAR KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 38 42 80 101

320263004124 BHOLU KUMAR INDRAJIT SAH RUPAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 43 79 102

320263007300 ANSHU KUMARI PRAN MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 29-09-2011 39 39 78 103
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320263006212 AYUSH KUMAR RAY MITHLESH KUMAR RAY ASHA KUMARI Male 24-11-2011 39 39 78 104

320263013023 MANISHA KUMARI SURENDRA RAY NILAM DEVI Female 01-05-2012 39 39 78 105

320263001185 ANANYA CHAUHAN AMIT KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 42 36 78 106

320263006078 MANTASA SAMAD MD NOOR SAMAD ALAM REHANA KHATUN Female 20-08-2012 37 41 78 107

320263002391 SANJEET. KUMAR DEBU. RAJAK BEBY.  DEVI Male 24-01-2013 44 34 78 108

320263008094 SMITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH LAKSHAMI KUMARI Female 14-02-2013 43 35 78 109

320263012051 PRABHAT KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR
PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 34 43 77 110

320263012036 RIM JHIM KUMARI SHARWAN GIRI SANGITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 41 36 77 111

320263013161 PRITI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR RAI PUNAM DEVI Female 24-06-2012 28 49 77 112

320263009192 PUJA KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 13-10-2012 31 46 77 113

320263006365 ADARSH KUMAR NAGENDRA MAHTO MADHU DEVI Male 08-02-2013 39 38 77 114

320263001201 RADHA KUMARI AMRENDRA SINGH PINKI SINGH Female 05-04-2013 40 37 77 115

320263006214 MAYANK RAJ MITHLESH PASWAN RENU KUMARI Male 18-11-2013 35 42 77 116

320263003189 NIDHI KUMARI DINESH ROY BINITA DEVI Female 18-06-2010 36 40 76 117

320263012046 LAKSHMI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR SINGH PINKI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 43 33 76 118

320263003061 MANISH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MAHTO KABITA KUMARI Male 04-05-2012 40 36 76 119

320263008134 KUNAL KUMAR PASWAN RAJEEV PASWAN ARTI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 41 35 76 120

320263002366 SONAM KUMARI CHHOTE SAH GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 43 32 75 121

320263012042 SAKSHI SHREE SHASHI BHUSHAN
SHARMA RASHMI KUMARI Female 28-07-2011 37 38 75 122

320263011170 KISHAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA BABY DEVI Male 20-09-2012 35 40 75 123

320263005071 HARIOM PODDAR LATE ANJESH PODDAR KUMARI KIRAN Male 01-10-2010 40 34 74 124

320263007299 RITESH. KUMAR PRAMOD. KUMAR   SINGH VIMALA. DEVI Male 21-11-2011 30 44 74 125

320263006062 MD TOHID MD MUSLIM SHAH AZAMIRI KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 33 41 74 126

320263012236 SHIVAM KUMAR SONU PANDIT SARITA KUMARI Male 26-06-2012 34 40 74 127

320263001156 SHIVAM KUMAR AMARNATH JHA ARTI DEVI Male 27-08-2012 36 38 74 128

320263013435 ANNU KUMARI YASHVANT PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 30-10-2012 43 31 74 129

320263004389 AANCHAL KUMARI KUMUD KUMAR SINGH KAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 43 31 74 130

320263002408 SAKSHI KUMARI DEEPAK SAH SOBHAA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 30 43 73 131

320263009034 ANNU KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 43 30 73 132

320263004210 SATYAM KUMAR JITENDRA PASWAN PHULO DEVI Male 28-07-2012 34 39 73 133

320263003103 AARUSHI KUMARI DHRMENDR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2013 35 38 73 134

320263004323 NANDANI KUMARI KARI SAHNI MUNNI DEVI Female 23-06-2013 37 35 72 135

320263002222 SATYAM KUMAR BINOD SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-01-2011 33 38 71 136
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320263012368 PAWAN KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN RANJAN DEVI Male 10-11-2011 29 42 71 137

320263005160 DIVYANSHU KUMARI MAHESH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 15-11-2011 27 44 71 138

320263005115 SHABANAM KUMARI MADHUSUDAN PASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 33 38 71 139

320263006366 ANISHA KUMARI NAGENDRA MAHTO MADHU DEVI Female 23-12-2011 38 33 71 140

320263011315 SUJIT KUMAR SHAMBHU PASWAN VEENA DEVI Male 26-10-2012 40 31 71 141

320263002214 SUBI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RAY SULEKHA DEVI Female 13-04-2011 32 38 70 142

320263006173 GULNAJ ZIA MD. ZIYAUDDIN HUSANA ARA Female 18-11-2011 32 38 70 143

320263003024 RISHABH KUMAR DEVESH KUMAR HEMA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 33 37 70 144

320263005153 ANJALI KUMARI MAHESH RAJAK POONAM DEVI Female 13-07-2012 32 38 70 145

320263001206 NISHA KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR PRITY DEVI Female 14-09-2012 36 34 70 146

320263006094 SABIHA TARANNUM MD RIZWAN ASGARI BEGAM Female 19-10-2012 35 35 70 147

320263002180 SAROJ KUMAR BHUSHAN DAS SITA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 35 35 70 148

320263002132 VIVEK KUMAR BASANT PASWAN MITA DEVI Male 23-03-2011 32 37 69 149

320263011127 NAVYA SHREE SANJIV KUMAR SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 34 35 69 150

320263011012 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 07-03-2012 34 35 69 151

320263011070 PRINCE KUMAR SANJEET MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 35 68 152

320263013018 GULSHAN KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 34 34 68 153

320263005145 ANSU KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO RANKIMARI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 33 35 68 154

320263013248 PRIYAMVADA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR JHA NANDAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 155

320263010206 SASHIKANT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR PANDIT MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 39 68 156

320263011171 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 35 67 157

320263013207 SATISH KUMAR YADAV UPENDRA RAY SOBHA DEVI Male 24-03-2011 32 35 67 158

320263013398 KHUSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 02-06-2012 29 38 67 159

320263013191 SONAM KUMARI UMESH SAHU ANJU DEVI Female 03-07-2012 33 34 67 160

320263007207 PRITI KUMARI PAWAN SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Female 21-11-2012 37 30 67 161

320263004151 DAYANAND KUMAR JAWAHAR MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 27 40 67 162

320263009180 ROSHANI KUMARI RAM KUMAR DAS SONAVARTI DEVI Female 24-04-2011 27 39 66 163

320263003193 PRITI KUMARI DINESH SAHNI JOTIYA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 27 39 66 164

320263003038 ANKITA KUMARI DHANESHWAR SAH ARTI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 28 38 66 165

320263012279 SHALINI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR NIRALA GURIYA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 31 35 66 166

320263001068 CHANDRAMANI AJEET KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 30-09-2012 32 34 66 167

320263005329 SACHIN KUMAR MANTUN GIRI CHAMPA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 32 34 66 168

320263006372 JYOTI KUMARI NAGESHWAR MAHATO RITA DEVI Female 05-11-2010 27 38 65 169

320263001014 KANHAIYA KUMAR BHAT ADITYA KUMAR BHATTA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 25 40 65 170

320263010232 RISHU KUMARI RANJIT SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 36 65 171
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320263013415 SONAM KUMARI VISHNU GAJADHAR
PANDIT SHOBHA KUMARI Female 06-01-2012 31 34 65 172

320263003209 ADITYA RAJ DIPAK CHAURASIYA SAVITREE DEVI Male 02-10-2012 28 37 65 173

320263009263 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM UDESH PASWAN SHIMA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 33 32 65 174

320263011291 ADITYA RAJ SATYNARAYAN RAY RINKU DEVI Male 11-03-2013 31 34 65 175

320263005362 AAMANA PARVEEN MD AJHAR RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 09-02-0202 21 43 64 176

320263003307 NISHA  KUMARI GHURAN   MAHTO PUNAM  DEVI Female 17-04-2010 24 40 64 177

320263001387 ANJANA KUMARI ARUN SAH RUNA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 178

320263005112 RAKHI KUMARI MADHO SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 31 33 64 179

320263011221 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH MANJU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 32 32 64 180

320263005448 MD NEHAL MD JAMAL JAIBUL KHATUN Male 15-03-2012 28 36 64 181

320263010263 SUDHUNSHU KUMAR RAVI RAM LAKSHMI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 29 35 64 182

320263011325 AYUSH KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 29-03-2014 36 28 64 183

320263003298 ISHANI. KUMARI GHANASHAYAM. RAY PUSPA. KUMARI Female 20-05-2014 28 36 64 184

320263005418 HUSN BANO MD HADISH RUKSANA KHATUN Female 15-02-2011 28 35 63 185

320263001297 SHAMA PRAVEEN ANJARUL ISLAM SHAHAJAHO PRAVEEN Female 26-10-2011 26 37 63 186

320263002304 AYUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 31 63 187

320263012045 PRITI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 31 63 188

320263004019 KUMARI MAHIMA GOPAL SAH MEENA KUMARI Female 17-07-2012 28 35 63 189

320263002343 SANNY KUMAR CHANDRADEO PASWAN RINKI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 27 35 62 190

320263004110 GULFAM RABBANI IMTIYAJ RABBANI KAUSHAR BEGAM Male 30-09-2011 29 33 62 191

320263001469 ANAMIKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH BINDU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 32 30 62 192

320263006223 CHANDNI KUMARI MITHLESH SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 30 62 193

320263011102 PRIYA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 25 37 62 194

320263006006 MD AJAJ MD JAVED RAUSHAN KHATU Male 02-10-2012 20 42 62 195

320263013360 MUSKAN KUMARI VINOD MAHTO PRITI DEVI Female 28-04-2014 31 31 62 196

320263010179 VISHAL KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 04-02-2011 30 31 61 197

320263004158 NIRANJAN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH
CHAURASIYA SANGIT DEVI Male 08-07-2011 25 36 61 198

320263011132 RAVI KUMAR SANKAR PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 24 37 61 199

320263012179 KIRAN KUMARI SHYAMAL SAH RINKU DEVI Female 18-09-2012 30 31 61 200

320263012237 SONU KUMAR SOPHENDRA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 30 31 61 201

320263008151 SNEHA KUMARI RAJESH CHAURASIYA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 35 61 202

320263011219 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SARITA DEVI Female 03-04-2013 29 32 61 203

320263001274 RUPAM KUMARI ANIL PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 29 31 60 204

320263012079 GOLU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 30 60 205
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320263007209 RANI KUMARI PAWAN SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 08-08-2011 26 34 60 206

320263011060 ADITYA KUMAR SANJEET GIRI KAJAL DEVI Male 03-11-2011 26 34 60 207

320263012297 KHUSHABU KUMARI SUDHIR THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Female 10-07-2012 31 29 60 208

320263001224 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI ANIL CHAURASIA RUBY DEVI Female 26-11-2012 25 35 60 209

320263001396 ANURADHA KUMARI ARUN THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 37 59 210

320263007098 KHUSHBU KUMARI PANKAJ CHAURASIYA BASANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 37 59 211

320263013139 SATYAM KUMAR UDAY SINGH MALTEE DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 37 59 212

320263012037 ANCHAL KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 34 25 59 213

320263005091 ANSHU KUMARI LAXMI RAM VINITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 26 58 214

320263004168 SHIVANI KUMARI JAYNARAYAN RAUT SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 34 58 215

320263007256 SUDHA  RANI PRAMOD  KUMAR  MAHTO ASHA   DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 27 58 216

320263003136 KOMAL KUMARI DILIP PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 22 36 58 217

320263001056 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY RAY BABLI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 218

320263005264 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SONAM DEVI Male 27-08-2012 29 29 58 219

320263013250 AAYUSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 06-10-2012 24 34 58 220

320263006093 MD MEHTAB MD RIZWAN RUKASANA KHUTAN Male 22-10-2012 22 36 58 221

320263006121 RAVANA KHATUN MD SHAHJAHAN SAKILA KHATUN Female 20-11-2012 31 27 58 222

320263013122 MINAKSHI KUMARI TUNTUN RAY MAMATA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 29 29 58 223

320263005450 KARINA PRAVEEN MD JAMIL SABANA KHATUN Female 17-02-2013 29 29 58 224

320263007013 JYOTI KUMARI NARESH RAM RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 31 57 225

320263001478 PRIYATAM KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 17-09-2011 25 32 57 226

320263010128 NEHA KUMARI RAMSARAN SAH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 227

320263005355 SAJDA PRAVEEN MD AFJAL NURAISHA KHATUN Female 03-06-2012 24 33 57 228

320263005215 MANISH KUMAR MANJIT DAS SUSHILA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 27 30 57 229

320263002402 LAXMI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 02-04-2013 29 28 57 230

320263006386 BIRJU KUMAR NANDU PASWAN KAUSHALIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 28 56 231

320263004005 KASAK KUMARI GOLDEN MISHRA SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 28 56 232

320263012233 RANI KUMARI SONELAL PASWAN GANMA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 23 33 56 233

320263005175 EFRA KHATUN MAHFUZ AHMAD NAJARA KHATUN Female 28-04-2011 25 31 56 234

320263013205 VIKRAM KUMAR UPENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 35 56 235

320263011348 ADITYA JHA SHANKAR JHA BUNDANA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 26 30 56 236

320263008097 PINTU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAHNI RAMDULARI DEVI Male 21-03-2012 26 30 56 237

320263005284 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ PASWAM ANITA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 24 32 56 238

320263012248 MINAKHI KUMARI SUBHASH PANDIT RAJ KUMARI PANDIT Female 06-05-2012 21 35 56 239

320263012153 SEEMA KUMARI SHYAM DAS SALATA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 26 30 56 240
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320263004211 JIGYASA KUMARI JITENDRA RAJAK PUNAM DEVI Female 23-05-2013 29 27 56 241

320263003194 CHANDANI KUMARI DINESH SHARMA MANJU KUMARI Female 01-09-2011 27 28 55 242

320263001255 SAKSHI PRIYA ANIL KUMAR SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 24 31 55 243

320263004430 ADARSH KUMAR LAKSHMI RAM VINITA DEVI Male 23-12-2012 26 29 55 244

320263012029 RICHA. RAJ SHANKAR. RAM PANKAJ. KUMARI Female 23-12-2012 28 27 55 245

320263006125 SHAHJAHAN BEGAM MD SHAMIM NUR JAHAN BEGAM Female 25-03-2013 31 24 55 246

320263004321 ROBINSH KUMAR KARI ROY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 26 54 247

320263004139 SANGAM KUMARI JAGESHWAR PASWAN MINTA DEVI Female 14-02-2010 23 31 54 248

320263001148 SNEHA KUMARI AMARJIT RAM BEBY DEVI Female 27-02-2011 29 25 54 249

320263005032 ARTI KUMARI LALBABU RAY MANJU DEVI Female 12-03-2011 23 31 54 250

320263006129 AAYAT PRAVEEN MD SHARBAR AMINA KHATUN Female 16-10-2011 27 27 54 251

320263006308 CHANDANI KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 30 24 54 252

320263011023 RAJ NANDANI SANJAY RAJAK CHANDANI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 26 28 54 253

320263006139 QAINAAT PARWEEN MD TABREZ ALAM SAFINA KHATOON Female 01-06-2012 21 33 54 254

320263012352 SAVARIYA PASWAN SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN SUMILA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 28 26 54 255

320263002100 SONY KUMARI BAIJU THAKUR CHINKU DEVI Female 04-11-2009 27 26 53 256

320263001332 PRINSH KUMAR ARJUN RAM RANJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 31 53 257

320263006302 ANIL KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 23 53 258

320263009139 ANKIT KUMAR RAM BALAK ROY KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 30 53 259

320263002205 RAJA KUMAR BINDESHWAR DAS NUNUWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 24 53 260

320263011301 ANSHU KUMAR SHAMBHU DAS ASHA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 26 27 53 261

320263001116 VAISHNAVI KUMARI AMAR JHA KANCHAN KUMARI Female 04-12-2013 24 29 53 262

320263012380 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUNIL RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 06-10-2011 27 25 52 263

320263013001 NIGAM KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 27-10-2011 21 31 52 264

320263009293 SITA KUMARI RAMAN KUMAR PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 19 33 52 265

320263005100 PANKAJ KUMAR LUTAN DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 16 36 52 266

320263006040 SABRIN KHATUN MD MOJIM AASMIN KHATOON Female 10-09-2012 23 29 52 267

320263010285 GUNJAN KUMARI RAVISHANKAR
CHAURASIYA LATE SAVITA DEVI Female 18-10-2012 29 23 52 268

320263013280 RACHANA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN RUBI KUMARI Female 31-10-2012 20 32 52 269

320263012400 ANURAG KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR RAY KIRA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 24 28 52 270

320263010076 DIPALI KUMARI RAMKUMAR PASWAN KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 25 51 271

320263004397 RANI KUMARI KUNDAN MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 38 51 272

320263001222 MINAKSHI KUMARI ANIK PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 27-06-2012 23 28 51 273

320263003195 KHUSHI KUMARI DINESH SHARMA MANJU KUMARI Female 29-01-2013 25 26 51 274
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320263012301 SANDHYA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 28-01-2012 16 34 50 275

320263004271 PUJA KUMARI KAMLESH DAS PINKI DEVI Female 14-03-2012 15 35 50 276

320263005433 MD IBRAN MD IRFAN RABINA KHATUN Male 18-04-2012 23 27 50 277

320263002342 ANCHAL KUMARI CHANDRADEEP SAH ANKITA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 21 29 50 278

320263009066 ASHISH RAJ RAKESH ANAND SAVITA DEVI Male 08-06-2011 22 27 49 279

320263012207 AMIT KUMAR SITARAM DAS RINA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 25 24 49 280

320263009035 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 10-01-2008 23 25 48 281

320263005019 DILIP KUMAR LALAN SINGH CHANMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 24 48 282

320263010114 NUTAN KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 26 22 48 283

320263004137 PRAMILA KUMARI JAGDEV KUMAR DAS PUJA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 18 30 48 284

320263006045 MUSKAN PRAVEEN MD MUBARAK REHANA KHATUN Female 27-02-2012 25 23 48 285

320263004217 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA SAH RANJAN DEVI Male 21-09-2012 21 27 48 286

320263005289 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 25 47 287

320263008077 SRISHTI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR CHAURASIYA PINKI DEVI Female 11-07-2011 21 26 47 288

320263011266 ROHAN KUMAR SATENDRA RAJAK KAVITA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 22 25 47 289

320263006269 TANNU KUMARI MUKESH CHAURASIYA ANJU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 19 28 47 290

320263002183 RAMESH KUMAR BHUSHAN MAHTO RESHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 22 46 291

320263012129 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHRAVAN RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 24 46 292

320263012387 RENU KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA SANJIVAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 29 45 293

320263005225 NITU KUMARI MANOJ DAS RINKU DEVI Female 16-09-2011 10 35 45 294

320263001084 AAYUSH KUMAR AJIT PANDIT SUSHILA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 23 22 45 295

320263005117 GOVIND KUMAR MAHENDRA DAS BIBHA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 24 21 45 296

320263005001 SITA KUMARI LAL BAHADUR CHAURASIA MAMTA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 19 25 44 297

320263006054 IFTUN NISHA MD MURSHID ALAM SHAGUFTA JABBI Female 17-08-2012 12 32 44 298

320263002328 RAJNISH KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 20 43 299

320263002283 ANURADHA KUMARI CHANDAN GIRI MIHIMA GIRI Female 07-05-2012 20 23 43 300

320263010196 SUMIT KUMAR RANJIT DAS RESHAM DEVI Male 28-09-2012 20 23 43 301

320263003203 KAJAL KUMARI DINESH YADAV RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 25 42 302

320263005142 SONAKSHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SAH CHANCHAL DEVI Female 28-10-2010 21 21 42 303

320263008222 ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 02-05-2013 13 29 42 304

320263004232 KAMINI KUMARI JOGENDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 23 18 41 305

320263003227 VIKASH KUMAR ENDRA DAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 22 19 41 306

320263013410 SHIBANI KUMARI VIROGI GIRI NITU DEVI Female 04-10-2012 17 24 41 307

320263011025 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY RAM RINA DEVI Male 23-09-2013 11 30 41 308

320263003137 SANJAN KUMARI DILIP PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 15 25 40 309
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320263013203 SUMINTRA KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 15 23 38 310

320263004058 TANNU KUMARI HARERAM PASWAN UMA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 20 18 38 311

320263010126 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMSAKAL DAS RINKI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 4 33 37 312

320263008062 NIRAJ KUMAR RAGHUNI DAS NILAM DEVI Male 11-03-2012 12 25 37 313

320263002404 SONI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 26-02-2012 2 34 36 314

320263002312 CHANDA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 8 27 35 315

320263001052 SONALI KUMARI AJAY RAM SARITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 11 24 35 316

320263005174 ALFIYA KHATUN MAHFUZ AHMAD NAJARA KHATUN Female 22-04-2010 8 26 34 317

320263002369 ARCHNA KUMARI CHHOTU PASWAN BASANTI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 15 19 34 318

320263006070 SAHISTA PERVEEN MD NASIM SAMINA KHATUN Female 14-01-2013 9 25 34 319

320263012013 PUJA KUMARI SHANKAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 22-07-2013 11 20 31 320

320263010070 RITIK KUMAR RAMJI RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 12 18 30 321

320263006227 PRINCE KUMAR MITILESH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 16 30 322

320263007243 NISHA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR GIRI SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 3 27 30 323

320263009026 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO KAVITA KUMARI Female 17-05-2013 12 18 30 324

320263013401 JULEE KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 5 20 25 325

320263008042 KOMAL KUMARI PUNIT ROY SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 3 7 10 326
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320263001239 PRINCE ANIL KUMAR JHA SHUBHITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 73 61 134 1

320263002014 ARSHANA AAYAT ASIF HUSAIN KANEEZ ARSHI Female 21-09-2012 74 51 125 2

320263002120 AADITYA KUMAR BALRAM CHAUDHARY PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 63 122 3

320263007242 DIPIKA PRADIP KUMAR GITA KUMARI Female 05-01-2012 63 59 122 4

320263011240 ANJALI RANI SANYOG KUMAR HEMA KUMARI Female 11-05-2012 68 50 118 5

320263012217 KRITI KUMARI SITESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 77 37 114 6

320263013412 NANDANI KUMARI VISHAMBHAR JHA MANNU DEVI Female 06-10-2011 61 50 111 7

320263011088 KUMKUM KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SHILPI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 62 49 111 8

320263012306 NISHANT KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR SHOBHA RANI Male 06-03-2013 55 56 111 9

320263011090 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR
KUNWAR HANNI DEVI Female 27-12-2009 56 52 108 10

320263003236 ANUSHKA BHARTI FULO RAY ANITA DEVI Female 12-03-2009 52 54 106 11

320263002077 RAJ SHREE KUMARI BAIDHNATH SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 54 52 106 12

320263002063 VARSHA KUMARI BABLU SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 60 46 106 13

320263005314 TANYA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA RINKI SHARMA Female 09-08-2011 53 51 104 14

320263012266 RISHU KUMAR SUBODH RAM AMIRITI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 43 59 102 15

320263010193 RAJA KUMAR THAKUR RANJEET THAKUR SARASWATI DEVI Male 03-06-2012 50 51 101 16

320263013029 GUNJAN KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 47 100 17

320263006191 AKSHAT KUMAR MISHRI RAM TARANNU DEVI Male 29-10-2011 55 44 99 18

320263010218 KUNDAN KUMAR RANJIT MALLICK GEETA DEVI Male 17-05-2011 49 49 98 19

320263010350 JOYA AKHTAR SANJAR AHMAD NUSRAT PARWEEN Female 01-09-2012 35 63 98 20

320263011196 DIVAYANSHU RAJ SANTOSH MAHATO PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 38 98 21

320263004079 AKANKSHA KUMARI HARISHANKAR PRASAD SUSHILA KUMARI Female 02-04-2012 46 51 97 22

320263001455 PRATYUSH SHIVAM ASHOK KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Male 07-11-2013 51 46 97 23

320263003042 AAYUSH JHA DHARAMDHIR JHA SADHANA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 47 49 96 24

320263011110 ABHI RAJ SANJIT KUMAR SINGH BINDU KUMARI Male 08-02-2012 52 44 96 25

320263004268 ANUJ KUMAR KAMESHWAR JHA BABLI DEVI Male 22-07-2012 52 44 96 26

320263004250 MD AKHTAR KALAM HAJARI RUKHSANA BEGAM Male 01-01-2013 51 45 96 27

320263013215 ANSHU KUMARI VAKIL MAHTO MAMATA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 44 51 95 28

320263007196 RITIKA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SAVITA  DEVI Female 01-09-2011 52 41 93 29

320263010330 SWEETI KUMARI SAJJAN MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Female 19-01-2012 43 50 93 30

320263010096 ANJALI KUMARI RAMNATH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 52 93 31

320263004301 ADITYA KUMAR KANHAI LAL JHA POOJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 45 90 32

320263003079 SONAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAJAK ARPNA KUMARI Female 04-12-2012 48 42 90 33

320263006190 ABHASH KUMAR MISHRI LAL RAM TARANNU DEVI Male 29-10-2011 47 42 89 34
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320263001468 LOKJEET RAJ ASHOK KUMAR RAY RITA KUMARI Male 16-06-2012 45 44 89 35

320263010050 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 43 46 89 36

320263003036 AARUSHI KUMARI DHANANJAY MAHTO ARTI DEVI Female 03-05-2012 50 38 88 37

320263002220 RAUNAK KUMAR BINOD PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 43 45 88 38

320263006021 DARAKSHA KHATOON MD KAMRUZZAMA AKHTARI KHATUN Female 28-08-2011 47 40 87 39

320263011017 VIDYA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN NUTAN KUMARI Female 28-10-2011 37 50 87 40

320263005421 NUSRAT PRAVEEN MD HAMID SAMSIDA KHATUN Female 03-09-2011 42 44 86 41

320263005405 NIKAHAT PARVEEN MD FARMAN ALI ANSARI GULSHAN AARA Female 17-05-2012 42 44 86 42

320263005306 ANCHAL KUMARI MANOJ SAH ANURADHA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 49 34 83 43

320263001298 LAXMI KUMARI ANKUR KUMAR JAISWAL MAMTA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 46 36 82 44

320263006025 MD ADIL MD KHURSHID RAZIYA SULTANA Male 04-08-2012 45 37 82 45

320263002364 SATYAM KUMAR CHHATHU PANDIT LALITA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 40 42 82 46

320263009324 PRAGYA SINGH RAMBABU SINGH JULY SINGH Female 02-04-2013 38 44 82 47

320263010091 NITISH KUMAR RAMNARESH SAH PINKY DEVI Male 10-02-2010 28 51 79 48

320263004294 SAIF ALAM KAMRE ALAM ANJUM ARA Male 10-03-2011 35 44 79 49

320263005035 KUNDAN KUMAR LALBABU SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 19-02-2012 38 41 79 50

320263004116 SONU KUMAR INDRA MOHAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 01-06-2011 44 33 77 51

320263007011 AMEET KUMAR NARESH RAM MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 41 76 52

320263012139 MAHI KUMARI SHRIGDEV PRASAD KARN RANI DEVI Female 08-03-2011 36 38 74 53

320263006108 MD SANAULLAH MD SALAUDDIN SAFINA KHATUN Male 16-04-2011 37 37 74 54

320263005367 MOHAMMAD WAHID ALEE MD AKLAKH MOFIDA KHATOON Male 15-09-2011 38 36 74 55

320263011040 SHANU KUMAR SANJAY SAH RINKU DEVI Male 12-03-2013 42 32 74 56

320263004398 GOLU KUMAR KUNDAN PASWAN SONY DEVI Male 05-09-2011 34 39 73 57

320263001094 AMRITA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 35 73 58

320263006018 KULSUM AFREEN MD KAMALUDDIN ANSARI RAFAT PARVEEN Female 22-03-2012 41 32 73 59

320263004125 MADHUMALA KUMARI INDRAMOHAN KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 02-06-2012 38 35 73 60

320263006244 SHIVANI KUMARI MOHAN DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 32 39 71 61

320263006226 ANJANA KUMARI MITHUN PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 41 70 62

320263008092 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 29 41 70 63

320263006189 ALIA SAMEER MIRZA SAMEER BAIG SAMAN ARA Female 03-04-2012 24 46 70 64

320263002006 RITIKA KUMARI ASHOK SAH SINTU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 32 38 70 65

320263005073 HIMANSHU KUMAR JHA LATE MANOJ JHA RANI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 31 39 70 66

320263013063 PRASHANT KUMAR SURESH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 36 34 70 67

320263008069 RUPANJALI KUMARI RAGHVENDRA RAM RAGNI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 28 41 69 68

320263013315 AYUSH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SAH AMRITA SAH Male 11-09-2012 25 44 69 69
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320263006187 SAHIBA PRAWEEN MINTU RAJA RUBI KHATOON Female 21-10-2012 35 34 69 70

320263004150 MUSHBBIR JAVED JAVED ARIF FARZANA PARWEEN Male 20-12-2012 31 38 69 71

320263001139 ANIKET KUMAR AMARJEET SAHNI GUNJAN DEVI Male 29-08-2011 29 39 68 72

320263003269 NEHA KUMARI GANESH SAH SAMTA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 24 44 68 73

320263004265 SURYANSHU KAMENDRA KUMAR
KAMAL ANJU DEVI Male 11-08-2012 29 39 68 74

320263006211 SWEETY KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR RANJAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 35 33 68 75

320263004286 KOMAL KUMARI KAMLESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 18-12-2011 26 41 67 76

320263002022 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR SAGINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 33 67 77

320263001033 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY AJAY KUMAR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 03-10-2013 33 34 67 78

320263002040 EKRAMUL HAQUE AZAHUL HAQUE FARJANA KHATUN Male 04-08-2012 21 45 66 79

320263012234 RAJ NANDANI SONU KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 16-06-2011 28 37 65 80

320263009057 ANUPRIYA RAJU PRASAD GUPTA CHANDA KUMARI Female 12-08-2012 31 34 65 81

320263004132 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI JAGARNATH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 04-05-2011 26 38 64 82

320263005364 SHAHJADI GULISTA MD AJMAL NURAMATI KHATUN Female 09-08-2011 32 32 64 83

320263011222 SUBHASH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 32 64 84

320263012247 BHABYA KUMARI SUBHASH KUNWAR CHANDA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 32 32 64 85

320263013286 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY RAM MANJU DEVI Male 23-02-2011 28 35 63 86

320263005390 MEHAR PRAWEEN MD ASHRAF ALI JUHI PARWEEN Female 24-01-2012 27 36 63 87

320263010032 NIDHI KUMARI RAMDEV PANDIT SMRITI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 25 36 61 88

320263007119 NIBHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RAY SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 89

320263001399 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARVIND CHAUDHARY RADHA KUMARI Male 01-02-2011 24 36 60 90

320263004353 SARSTI KUMARI KISHUNDEV DAS BHOLIYA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 29 31 60 91

320263009130 RAJNANDNI KUMARI RAM BABU SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 22 38 60 92

320263006072 ASMIN KHATUN MD NAUSHAD AJIMA KHATUN Female 02-03-2011 28 30 58 93

320263011151 JIGYASA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 30 28 58 94

320263009322 ABHA KUMARI RAMBABU SHARMA CHANCHAL DEVI Female 27-07-2012 22 35 57 95

320263004428 PRATIBHA KUMARI LAKSHMI MAHATO AARTI DEVI Female 23-01-2011 26 30 56 96

320263013038 PRITI KUMARI SURESH DAS DOMANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 35 56 97

320263001138 RAGNI KUMARI AMARJEET SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 19-12-2012 24 32 56 98

320263005048 RANI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR SAH NILAM KUMARI Female 01-03-2013 24 32 56 99

320263002164 KAJAL KUMARI BHOLA RAM MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 26 55 100

320263009141 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM BALAK SHAH AMBIKA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 26 29 55 101

320263011052 SUMAN KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR RUKMANI DEVI Male 05-01-2011 23 31 54 102

320263002230 RAUSHANI KUMARI BIRAJU SAH MADHURI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 24 30 54 103
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320263012155 SHRUTI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR RAM SABITA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 27 26 53 104

320263002197 RANI KUMARI BIJLI PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 28-12-2010 19 33 52 105

320263006053 TAHIRIN PARWEEN MD MUNNA RIZWANA KHATUN Female 15-05-2011 20 32 52 106

320263002208 GAURAB KUMAR BINDU RAI SAVITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 26 49 107

320263010054 SUJITA KUMARI RAMESH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 19 30 49 108

320263003069 SUMAN KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 21-10-2011 14 34 48 109

320263005251 VISHAL KUMAR PASWAN MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 29-10-2011 19 28 47 110

320263012198 PUJA KUMARI SIKINDRA RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 25-06-2013 20 27 47 111

320263006344 BEAUTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RAM INDU DEVI Female 03-03-2012 23 23 46 112

320263011004 AADITYA KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO MALATI DEVI Male 15-05-2012 17 27 44 113

320263002354 NITISH KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 28 43 114

320263009072 ANSHU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 12 15 27 115

320263008119 SADHNA KUMARI RAJDEV THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 27 Absent 27 Disqualified
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320263101119 CHHOTI KUMARI AMAR KUMAR MINCHU DEVI Female 02-07-2012 71 64 135 1

320263101154 SANNI MISHRA AMOD MISHRA INDU DEVI Male 27-06-2012 68 64 132 2

320263103194 SONAKSHI KUMARI KARU KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 68 53 121 3

320263102133 AYUSH RAJ BIKRAMADITYA SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 13-04-2013 65 51 116 4

320263105526 SUFIYAN RAJA SARFUDIN ANSARI SABRA KHATOON Male 09-04-2012 57 54 111 5

320263105524 SARFRAZ ALAM SARAJUDDIN ANSARI REHANA BEGUM Male 01-04-2012 65 45 110 6

320263105192 REETESH KUMAR RAMLAGAN PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 07-04-2011 67 38 105 7

320263101012 ADARSH KUMAR ABHINAW KUMAR SINGH CHITRANGADA Male 16-02-2012 55 49 104 8

320263101059 ANKUSH KUMAR AJAY SHARMA MINTA DEVI Male 06-04-2013 48 56 104 9

320263104020 GAJLA KHATUN MD. NAEM KHUSHBU NISHA Female 08-02-2012 55 48 103 10

320263104066 SOFYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD HASAN TABASSUM BEGUM Female 05-01-2013 57 44 101 11

320263104350 PRITI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 55 45 100 12

320263102127 MANISH KUMAR BIJENDRA BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 48 51 99 13

320263105242 VIKEE KUMAR RANJIT SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 03-07-2011 59 40 99 14

320263101274 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA RITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 52 47 99 15

320263105333 SAMA PRAVEEN SAMSUDDIN ANSWARI SONIYA KHATOON Female 24-05-2012 56 42 98 16

320263105018 ROHIT KUMAR MAHTO RAJKISHOR MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 51 46 97 17

320263105410 KUSUM KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 45 50 95 18

320263101158 MANNAT KUMARI ANAND PRASAD MINA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 52 43 95 19

320263105204 RAKHI KUMARI RANDHEER KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU SINGH Female 26-08-2013 56 39 95 20

320263106432 BISHNU KUMAR UMASANKAR BHAGAT MEERA KUNWAR Male 08-08-2012 54 40 94 21

320263106282 ADARSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY AKRITI DEVI Male 10-03-2013 46 46 92 22

320263101296 ANAND RAJ ASHUTOSH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 05-12-2013 45 46 91 23

320263104049 ANSH KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 27-09-2012 43 47 90 24

320263105332 SANZIDA KHATUN SAMSUDDIN ANSARI RAISA KHATUN Female 18-01-2011 50 39 89 25

320263101062 GUDIYA KUMARI AJAY THAKUR TARAMUNI DEVI Female 11-03-2009 51 37 88 26

320263105388 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 09-05-2011 40 48 88 27

320263104103 GAUTAM KUMAR MUKESH BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 10-05-2011 40 48 88 28

320263105110 RAJEEV RANJAN RAM NARESH YADAV RITA KUMARI Male 17-01-2012 36 50 86 29

320263105272 SUHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 36 49 85 30

320263101036 PAYAL KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 35 50 85 31

320263106235 ANITA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SANGEETA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 38 46 84 32

320263104032 SIMRAN KUMARI MEGHNATH RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 39 45 84 33

320263106512 RIMA KUMARI VIJAY BHAGAT SANJU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 48 36 84 34
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320263102364 PRIYA KUMARI DILIP PRASAD CHADRAWATI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 45 39 84 35

320263104304 RAGINI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH KUMARI KHUSHBU RANI Female 30-07-2012 43 41 84 36

320263104065 MOHAMMAD REHAN RAZA MOHAMMAD DILAWAR
HUSSAIN ARBINA KHATOON Male 25-08-2012 38 45 83 37

320263103479 MD. SHAHID MD ASGAR ALI RESHMA KHATUN Male 07-11-2011 41 41 82 38

320263102441 KHUSHI KUMARI GANGA BHAGAT SAROJA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 38 42 80 39

320263106093 PAWAN KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAY BABITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 41 39 80 40

320263104363 ANOKHI KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR GUPTA SEEMA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 49 31 80 41

320263104302 PALAK KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RENU KUMARI Female 11-09-2013 38 42 80 42

320263105118 ANKUSH GUPTA RAMAWTAR KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 45 34 79 43

320263105100 SUKNYA KUMARI RAKESH TIWARI SITA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 29 50 79 44

320263106143 SWASTIKA KUMARI SHIWESH KUMAR
UPADHYAY PINKI DEVI Female 30-03-2013 45 34 79 45

320263106511 AAYUSH KUMAR VIJAY  KUMAR SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 08-01-2011 28 50 78 46

320263103448 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ RAY BABITA DEVI Female 05-12-2011 40 37 77 47

320263106136 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIVNATH SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 31 46 77 48

320263103111 SWATI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAY PUSPA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 39 37 76 49

320263101091 ANU KUMARI AKHILESH MAHTO BHAGIRATHI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 34 42 76 50

320263103446 NITIL KUMAR MANOJ RAY SUMAN DEVI Male 18-04-2011 46 28 74 51

320263105355 RAVI KISHAN SANJAY KUMAR PATVA KIRAN DEVI Male 08-01-2012 34 40 74 52

320263106624 ANKIT KUMAR VISHVKARMA SAH NIRU DEVI Male 13-06-2012 39 35 74 53

320263105017 HARSH KUMAR RAJIV KUSHAWAHA SHEELA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 36 38 74 54

320263106381 PRIYA KUMARI TARKESHWAR MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 19-04-2011 32 41 73 55

320263105319 NENSHI RAJ SAILENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 18-03-2011 35 37 72 56

320263101007 RAUNAK PARVEEN ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI SARFA BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 38 33 71 57

320263103248 AAYUSH KUMAR KRISHNA THAKUR DURGA DEVI Male 06-03-2014 35 36 71 58

320263103475 MD NAWAB MD ABDULLAH AFSANA BEGAM Male 24-06-2011 37 33 70 59

320263102245 KAJAL KUMARI CHOTALAL PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 33 37 70 60

320263102102 JITESH KUMAR BHISHAM MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 29 40 69 61

320263105555 VANDANA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 21-01-2012 29 39 68 62

320263104105 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR UMRAVATI DEVI Male 27-07-2009 35 32 67 63

320263103154 ANCHAL KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 32 35 67 64

320263106315 PRINCE RAJ SUNIL SHARMA MURTI DEVI Male 31-08-2012 38 29 67 65

320263104354 PRIYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SAH PARWATI DEVI Female 30-05-2010 35 31 66 66

320263104121 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH MAHATO KAVITA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 33 33 66 67

320263104361 AYUSH KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR MANI DEVI Male 29-03-2013 31 35 66 68
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320263101073 SHRUTI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR UPADHYAY MAYA DEVI Female 18-12-2013 32 34 66 69

320263104175 RISHIKA KUMARI MUNNA SAH SANDYA DEVI Female 17-02-2011 26 39 65 70

320263104464 SOHANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 14-10-2011 29 36 65 71

320263104314 RUCHI KUMARI PAPPU MAHATO RAJANTI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 34 31 65 72

320263104498 NISHA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAY INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 35 63 73

320263101101 SHIBOO KUMARI AKHILESHWAR TIWARI BABUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 36 63 74

320263106644 RANI KUMARI YOGENDRA THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 38 63 75

320263102416 MOHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA FAROOQUE ANSARI SAIRU NISHA Male 28-11-2010 29 33 62 76

320263106397 KISRAJ KUMAR TERAS RAY MIRA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 24 38 62 77

320263102047 SONALI KUMARI BADHANTILAL SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 31 31 62 78

320263105129 ANJALI KUMARI RAMBALI MAHTO JHUNNI DEVI Female 29-08-2012 33 29 62 79

320263106284 RUCHIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 09-09-2013 30 31 61 80

320263104243 JUHEE KHATUN NAZARUDDIN NASIMA BEGAM Female 08-10-2012 26 34 60 81

320263106088 ARTI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 09-05-2013 23 37 60 82

320263105414 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH REENA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 22 37 59 83

320263103484 SIMRAN KHATOON MD FIROJ ALAM SAMIMA KHATUN Female 18-02-2013 36 23 59 84

320263106153 SONALI KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 11-03-2013 32 27 59 85

320263104482 YOGITA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH JAYA DEVI Female 03-08-2013 21 38 59 86

320263106361 SHOHANI KUMARI SURESH RAY RISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 34 58 87

320263102014 ANSHU KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 09-07-2012 32 26 58 88

320263105483 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI MAMTA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 27 31 58 89

320263106020 ASHAMIN KHATUN SHAHJAD ALAM ANWARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 25 33 58 90

320263102412 RANJAN MANJHI DURGA MANJHI GITA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 26 31 57 91

320263102457 PREM KUMAR GOPAL RAI KUNTI DEVI Male 19-02-2009 27 25 52 92

320263106119 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIV PRASAD MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 25 27 52 93

320263106130 GURIYA KUMARI SHIVKUMAR MAHTO KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 28 51 94

320263101257 NANDANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA MINTA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 24 27 51 95

320263106230 PRIYA KUMARI SUDARSHAN PRASAD MINA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 23 28 51 96

320263103428 SHIWANI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD YADAV USHA DEVI Female 13-07-2013 15 36 51 97

320263104294 REHANA KHATOON PAN MAHMAD ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Female 22-08-2011 24 26 50 98

320263104418 BEAUTY KUMARI PREMCHAND RAY USHA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 21 27 48 99

320263102010 PINKI KUMARI AWADESH PRASAD YADAV USHA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 16 32 48 100

320263105121 NISHU KUMARI RAMBABU MAHATO SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 26 47 101

320263103335 GURIYA KUMARI MADAN MAHATO GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 21 46 102

320263101108 SHMSHER ALI ALAMGIR ANSARI AISHA KHATOON Male 05-02-2010 19 26 45 103
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320263106204 ANJALI KUMARI SONA LAL THAKUR MUNI DEVI Female 12-06-2010 20 25 45 104

320263103008 SONI KUMARI HARINATH BHAGAT SUGIYA DEVI Female 01-04-2010 10 33 43 105

320263103383 UMARAVATI KUMARI MANGAL MAHATO MAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 27 41 106

320263106294 PURNIMA KUMARI SUNIL MAHATO SHUSHILA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 15 23 38 107
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320263106424 HIMANSHU KUMAR UDAY PRASAD YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 72 51 123 1

320263101113 ADIL HUSSAIN ALLMUDDIN ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Male 01-11-2012 70 51 121 2

320263102034 PRABHAT RANJAN BABLU KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 68 50 118 3

320263106237 RADHIKA KUMARI SUDHIR PANDEY SUMAN DEVI Female 25-06-2012 65 53 118 4

320263101006 RESHMA BANO ABDUL HASAN AFSANA BEGAM Female 30-03-2013 59 57 116 5

320263103226 ANANYA KUMARI KRISHNA MAHATO SHOBHA DEVI Female 26-09-2012 65 47 112 6

320263102291 AAKRITI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
MAHTO MINA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 53 56 109 7

320263105058 ANUJ KUMAR RAJU PANDIT SIMA DEVI Male 02-05-2013 52 57 109 8

320263102302 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH DHANESH SINGH KUMARI SANGITA SINGH Male 29-09-2013 63 46 109 9

320263102208 SIMRAN KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Female 15-09-2012 60 48 108 10

320263106077 PRITAM KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 17-09-2012 62 46 108 11

320263103354 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 44 62 106 12

320263105263 AAYUSH KUMAR RAVI SAGAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 05-10-2013 48 58 106 13

320263101037 AJIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 05-11-2012 48 52 100 14

320263106101 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHATRUDHNA RAY SITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 50 49 99 15

320263104247 SUBHAM KUMAR NILESH PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 10-08-2014 39 60 99 16

320263104313 RITIKA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SINGH PRIYA SINGH Female 18-10-2011 52 46 98 17

320263102083 BEBY KUMARI BASANT PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 45 53 98 18

320263101140 SRISHTI RAJ AMIT KUMAR GIRI PUSHPA KUMARI Female 03-10-2012 56 42 98 19

320263103040 ASIF IMAM ANSARI IMAMUDDIN ANSARI ISMAT JAHAN Male 21-02-2013 51 47 98 20

320263103348 ANSHU KUMARI MAHAVEER SHARMA MEENA DEVI Female 03-01-2010 53 43 96 21

320263101107 RUKHASAR ALAM ALAMGIR ANSARI ABIDA KHATOON Female 11-07-2012 52 43 95 22

320263106428 ANANYA KUMARI UDAY SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 43 51 94 23

320263102189 RAJAN KUMAR BRIJMOHAN SHARMA SHIVKANTI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 41 52 93 24

320263104381 SRISHTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 18-04-2013 51 42 93 25

320263105154 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMESH PANDEY NIKI KUMARI Male 26-06-2012 41 51 92 26

320263106503 SHRUTI SRI VEDPRAKASH MISHRA AABHA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 38 54 92 27

320263105024 KAJAL KUMARI RAJKISHOR RAI RINKU DEVI Female 05-08-2013 45 47 92 28

320263105510 BASUMAN SINGH SANTOSH SINGH NITU SINGH Male 20-03-2011 50 41 91 29

320263103121 DIVYA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 44 46 90 30

320263104149 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MUKUND PRASAD NITU DEVI Male 21-08-2010 51 38 89 31

320263103464 KRIPA KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY NAMITA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 43 46 89 32

320263103380 RITIK KUMAR MANBODH SAH NIRAJ DEVI Male 10-06-2012 59 30 89 33

320263101221 RIYA KUMARI ARBIND PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 46 43 89 34
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320263106639 PUNAM KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 47 41 88 35

320263102235 VICKY KUMAR CHHATHU PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 11-07-2012 48 40 88 36

320263106164 NISHA KUMARI SHRINIWAS SAH BABITA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 41 45 86 37

320263101227 MANSI KUMARI ARJUN RAM MEENA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 40 46 86 38

320263102371 RANI KUMARI DINANATH MANJHI SANDHYA DEVI Female 11-11-2013 44 42 86 39

320263106064 IMRAN FAZAL SHAMSHER ALAM ANSARI CHANDTARA PRAVEEN Male 18-08-2012 47 38 85 40

320263103050 KHUSHI KUMARI JAGLAL SHARAM RUKMINA DEVI Female 22-05-2013 50 35 85 41

320263106542 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 06-07-2011 43 41 84 42

320263105180 RANJIT KUMAR RAMJEE RAY MANISHA RAY Male 04-02-2013 44 39 83 43

320263102423 ADARSH KUMAR GAJENDRA PRASAD ANJALI DEVI Male 24-08-2012 32 50 82 44

320263101142 ANURAG KUMAR RAM AMIT KUMAR RAM SHIMA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 41 40 81 45

320263106470 JULI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO MALA DEVI Female 22-09-2013 35 46 81 46

320263104519 NAVEEN KUMAR MAHTO RAJESH MAHTO MEERA DEVI Male 17-08-2013 35 45 80 47

320263106587 KARAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 37 79 48

320263101118 AFNAN DILKASH AMANULLAH GULSHAN KHATOON Male 02-09-2013 40 39 79 49

320263102321 ANSIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH ALPNA KUMARI Female 30-01-2013 41 37 78 50

320263105064 ANKIT KUMAR RAJU RAY SABITA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 30 47 77 51

320263103491 MD ARBAJ ANSARI MD JALALUDDIN JAHRUN NISHA Male 07-06-2012 37 40 77 52

320263101109 SANEYA PARVEEN ALAUDDIN ANSARI MEHRUN KHATUN Female 21-02-2013 35 42 77 53

320263101247 LAXMI KUMARI ARUN PRASAAD GUPTA LALMATI DEVI Female 14-05-2014 34 43 77 54

320263106516 ROHIT RAJ KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR DIPA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 39 37 76 55

320263101070 ANSHU KUMARI AJIT KUMAR PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 37 76 56

320263103036 HEMANT KUMAR IAGANNATH CHAURASIYA PRITY DEVI Male 11-02-2014 33 43 76 57

320263105172 URMILA KUMARI RAMESHWAR MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 03-03-2005 53 22 75 58

320263101282 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 37 38 75 59

320263104444 RABINA KHATUN RAHAMTULLAH ANSARI RIJWANA KHATUN Female 20-06-2012 50 25 75 60

320263105085 RAGANI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SAH PUJA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 35 40 75 61

320263104052 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 08-02-2013 33 42 75 62

320263103487 SHABANAM KHATOON MD HASMAT RUBI KHATOON Female 25-04-2013 32 42 74 63

320263106638 AAYUS KUMAR YOGENDRA PANDIT SUMITRA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 37 36 73 64

320263104273 DIPANSHU KUMAR OM PRAKASH PRASAD RAJMATI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 36 37 73 65

320263106513 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY GIRI GYANTI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 29 44 73 66

320263106536 SWETA KUMARI VIJAY RAY MANJU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 34 38 72 67

320263106621 AADITYA RAJ VISHAL SINGH NIPU DEVI Male 08-12-2012 41 31 72 68
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320263104420 MANI BHUSHAN PRITHWI RAI MITA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 34 38 72 69

320263102175 SHIVAM KUMAR BIRENDRA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 07-10-2013 31 41 72 70

320263103456 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH NITU DEVI Female 14-06-2010 31 40 71 71

320263103339 ADARSH KUMAR YADAV MADAN RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 34 37 71 72

320263106129 CHULBULI KUMARI SHIVJI YADAV GIRJA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 33 38 71 73

320263104138 ATISH KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA SIMA DEVI Male 25-02-2011 36 34 70 74

320263103223 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 29 41 70 75

320263105448 AMRITA KUMARI SANTOH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-06-2011 30 40 70 76

320263101167 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAGINI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 35 35 70 77

320263104426 SUJAL KUMAR PUNESH SAH GAYATRI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 35 35 70 78

320263102277 NANDANI KUMARI DEV KUMAR SHA SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 44 70 79

320263106645 ANU KUMARI YOGESHWAR RAY MANJU KUNWAR Female 28-07-2012 29 40 69 80

320263103298 AMAN KUMAR LALBABU RAM SABITA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 31 38 69 81

320263105389 AACHAL KUMARI SANJAY RAM SABITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 35 33 68 82

320263104094 SANDEEP KUMAR MOKTAR RAI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 33 68 83

320263102309 HIMANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA BASFOR ANJU DEVI Male 10-02-2013 27 41 68 84

320263102444 VIKI KUMAR GARAHAN MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 36 67 85

320263102006 AADITYA KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR SINGH SATYA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 28 39 67 86

320263103418 ADARSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 02-07-2013 28 39 67 87

320263106404 JYOTI KUMARI TRILOKI THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 19-07-2013 30 37 67 88

320263101063 SHALINI KUMARI AJAY TIWARI BEBI DEVI Female 10-03-2014 31 36 67 89

320263105527 NURHAMJA KHATUN SARFUDIN KHAN NURSAAN KHATUN Female 02-04-2010 30 36 66 90

320263103415 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 36 66 91

320263102080 SIMA KUMARI BARE LAL RAM DHANRATIYA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 25 41 66 92

320263102062 SHANI KUMAR MAHTO BALAMIKI MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 31 35 66 93

320263106427 AYUSH KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR KUMAR RITA KUMARI DEVI Male 03-04-2013 32 34 66 94

320263102472 SHABNAM KHATUN GULZAR ANSARI RUKSANA KHATUN Female 25-04-2011 32 33 65 95

320263104432 VANDNA KUMARI RABINDAR RAM ASHA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 22 43 65 96

320263103220 AMAN KUMAR YADAV KRISHANA KUMAR YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 29-11-2009 27 37 64 97

320263102478 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA HAKIM SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 15-12-2009 29 35 64 98

320263103455 PRITAM SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA ANURADHA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 25 39 64 99

320263105437 RISHIKA KUMARI SANJU BABU SAVITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 35 29 64 100

320263104298 AYUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR UMAR RAVATI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 25 39 64 101

320263106251 VARSHA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 32 32 64 102

320263106339 ANJALI KUMARI SURENDRA RAY JOGAVALI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 31 32 63 103
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320263104382 PAMMI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SITA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 33 30 63 104

320263104057 CHANDNI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 31 32 63 105

320263106145 ANSHU KUMARI SHLOKINATH MAHTO SAMITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 30 33 63 106

320263105003 VISHAL KUMAR RAY RAJESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 06-01-2015 29 34 63 107

320263106613 ALOK KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM SHARDA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 28 34 62 108

320263102241 RASYA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 03-02-2013 26 36 62 109

320263103496 NIKHAT KHATOON MD KALAMUDDIN KAUSHAR BEGAN Female 03-04-2013 24 38 62 110

320263103333 MAHIMA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR KUMARI ASHA CHAUHAN Female 18-11-2011 34 27 61 111

320263101141 RITIK KUMAR AMIT KUMAR PANDIT NIBHA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 18 43 61 112

320263105504 SANAM KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 26 35 61 113

320263106166 PRINCE KUMAR SHRIRAM YADAV RINA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 28 33 61 114

320263103414 MADHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 34 61 115

320263104012 RUKSHANA PRAVIN MD SAMIM ANSARI SAKILA BIBI Female 01-01-2009 19 41 60 116

320263106578 NIRMALA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 17-01-2011 28 32 60 117

320263104515 ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Male 20-04-2011 26 34 60 118

320263106365 DEEPMALA KUMARI SURESH SHARMA SITA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 30 30 60 119

320263102372 RICHA KUMARI DINANATH MANJHI SANDHYA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 25 35 60 120

320263105062 RAJNI KUMARI RAJU RAWAT RAJWANTI Female 12-12-2012 35 25 60 121

320263105500 GOVINDA KUMAR SANTOSH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 12-02-2011 22 37 59 122

320263105279 ANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY ANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 23 36 59 123

320263105195 ANU KUMARI RAMNARAYAN RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 32 27 59 124

320263102495 BEBI KUMARI HARERAM GIRI VIDYAPATI DEVI Female 14-05-2012 30 29 59 125

320263106338 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA RAWAT SUNITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 27 32 59 126

320263103224 RANI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Female 13-11-2013 20 39 59 127

320263105119 NISHA KUMARI RAMAYODHYA RAY GULABI DEVI Female 16-11-2009 31 27 58 128

320263106244 KUSHUM KUMARI SUDISH RAY RITA DEVI Female 25-02-2010 32 26 58 129

320263102137 AJEET KUMAR BINDA RAY MINA DEVI Male 05-07-2010 28 30 58 130

320263102089 PRASHANT KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 31 58 131

320263103104 ANURAG KUMAR YADAV JITENDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 10-07-2012 26 32 58 132

320263106447 KHUSHI KUMARI UMESH RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 25 33 58 133

320263105090 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RAKESH PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 32 58 134

320263106594 ANURAG OJHA VINOD OJHA PURNIMA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 27 30 57 135

320263104123 BABITA KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 20-05-2012 22 35 57 136

320263106146 JANNAT KHURSHIDA SHMIULLAH ANSARI AETUN NISHA Female 26-06-2011 21 35 56 137

320263105418 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 24 32 56 138
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320263105128 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMBAHUDUR RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 25 31 56 139

320263104524 ANMOL KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 25 31 56 140

320263104009 ANJUM TARA MD SAFIULLAH ANSARI RUKSANA BEGAM Female 18-10-2011 29 26 55 141

320263104488 MANJIT KUMAR RAJENDRA MAHTO DHANPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 18 37 55 142

320263103195 JYOTI KUMARI KASHI SAH RUBI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 18 36 54 143

320263106161 DIVYA KUMARI SHRIKANT MAHTO JAIMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 30 54 144

320263102037 MANSHI KUMARI BABLU SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Female 04-12-2013 19 35 54 145

320263106597 ROHIT KUMAR VINOD RAM RESHAMA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 20 33 53 146

320263105568 ANUSHKA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 03-03-2013 27 26 53 147

320263102469 ANJALI KUMARI GUDDU SAHA MANJU DEVI Female 11-08-2011 17 35 52 148

320263101202 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA SANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2012 23 29 52 149

320263106575 SWETA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 20 32 52 150

320263101074 KRITI KUMARI AJIT PRASAD BABUNTI DEVI Female 25-02-2013 29 23 52 151

320263105004 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJESH SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 22 29 51 152

320263103088 JYOTI KUMARI JAYPAL SINGH CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 28 50 153

320263106299 MUGGI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD RAMITA DEVI Female 25-10-2013 11 39 50 154

320263103163 ADITYA KUMAR KAMALESH MAHATO TINKI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 24 25 49 155

320263101043 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 20 28 48 156

320263105551 SUSHANT KUMAR SATENDRA RAY USHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 20 27 47 157

320263106450 PRIYA KUMARI UMESH RAY BINDU DEVI Female 20-03-2013 17 30 47 158

320263103395 LAVALI  KUMARI MANJAY  KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 07-02-2012 18 25 43 159

320263104475 PUJA  KUMARI RAJBALAM  MAHTO CHAMCHAM DEVI Female 28-02-2013 18 25 43 160

320263102414 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DURYODHAN RAM REETA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 15 27 42 161

320263106302 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD BADI RUBI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 14 28 42 162

320263105102 SONU KUMAR SHARMA RAKTU SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 20-08-2013 14 23 37 163

320263106069 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHANKAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 2 34 36 164

320263103098 NEHA KUMARI JHULAN SAH PUSPA DEVI Female 12-12-2009 30 Absent 30 Disqualified

320263103005 SANDIP KUMAR HARI SHANKAR SINGH SUNARPATI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 7 18 25 165

320263104283 ABHISHEK KUMAR OMPRAKASH RAM PRAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 5 11 16 166
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320263105203 AKSHAT RANA RANA AJAY SINGH NITU SINGH Male 08-09-2013 72 54 126 1

320263106460 SUNNY KUMAR SHARMA UPENDAR SHARMA SONI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 68 54 122 2

320263102348 ADARSH CHAURASIYA DHURENDHRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 27-11-2013 63 57 120 3

320263106355 SHWETA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD YADAV ANITA Female 12-09-2011 61 56 117 4

320263104238 HENA NAUSHAD ALAM KAUSAR JAHAN Female 17-12-2011 49 64 113 5

320263103243 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA SAH BASANTI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 60 53 113 6

320263104429 ADITY KUMARI PANDEY PURSUTTAM PANDEY INDU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 58 51 109 7

320263102357 NIRBHAY KUMAR DILIP KUMAR USHA DEVI SAV Male 29-05-2013 56 51 107 8

320263102158 KRITI KUMARI BIRBAL KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 26-12-2012 61 44 105 9

320263101196 ASHISH KUMAR ANIL SAH SONI DEVI Male 03-03-2013 58 46 104 10

320263105459 SHAHIL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR HEVANTI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 58 45 103 11

320263101188 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL RAM USHA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 51 47 98 12

320263103318 HIRA KUMARI LALU MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 05-04-2013 50 48 98 13

320263105340 RAHUL GIRI SANJAY GIRI ANITA DEVI Male 10-08-2010 47 50 97 14

320263104109 SHUBHAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA REKHA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 47 49 96 15

320263102448 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA GAUTAM KUMAR GUPTA SAROJ DEVI Male 25-01-2013 46 50 96 16

320263103344 RAGANI KUMARI MADHUSUDAN KUMAR LALTI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 61 34 95 17

320263103035 PRINCE KUMAR HRISHIKESH PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 19-08-2010 52 42 94 18

320263105123 CHOTI KUMARI RAMBABU RAY SUGI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 52 41 93 19

320263104114 SUPRIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Female 25-06-2011 35 58 93 20

320263102036 KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO BABLU MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 42 50 92 21

320263103179 VISHAL KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 23-07-2012 43 49 92 22

320263103393 TANVI KUMARI MANISH PRASAD PUTUL DEVI Female 24-02-2013 53 39 92 23

320263104216 ABHAY NANDAN NAND KUMAR SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Male 25-12-2013 45 47 92 24

320263104523 GUDIYA KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 52 39 91 25

320263105196 MINAKSHI KUMARI GUPTA RAMNATH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 18-12-2012 48 42 90 26

320263105231 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Male 28-04-2013 55 35 90 27

320263102376 ARYAN KUMAR DINESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 26-06-2012 51 38 89 28

320263105011 AMISHA KUMARI RAJESH SINGH MANITA DAVI Female 25-11-2012 47 42 89 29

320263105041 AKSHRA RANJAN RAJNISH RANJAN MAMTA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 52 36 88 30

320263102186 MUNNA KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR RAY KUSUM DEVI Male 27-08-2012 54 34 88 31

320263104455 VAIBHAV KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 47 41 88 32

320263106504 MUSKAN PRIYA VICKY KUMAR MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 37 87 33

320263105269 KUMARI SWATI SUMAN RAVINDRA KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 27-08-2012 43 44 87 34

320263106264 SMIRITI KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR POOJA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 47 40 87 35
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320263102426 DOLI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 46 39 85 36

320263106572 ARADHYA JAISWAL VINOD JAISWAL JYOTI JAISWAL Female 03-09-2014 45 40 85 37

320263104156 CHANDANI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 52 84 38

320263106515 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 27-04-2012 34 50 84 39

320263104403 LAXMI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 42 42 84 40

320263106006 ANISH KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 39 45 84 41

320263106096 VISHAL KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 19-12-2012 37 46 83 42

320263106444 ANAND KUMAR UMESH RAY GUDIYA DEVI Male 23-05-2013 39 44 83 43

320263106562 SHREYA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR GUPTA MANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 38 82 44

320263102322 DHARAMVEER KUMAR SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-01-2013 46 36 82 45

320263105547 RITISH KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 45 81 46

320263103343 SHURUTI KUMARI MADESHWAR RAY SITA DEVI Female 31-12-2013 43 38 81 47

320263103481 FALAK PARVEEN MD AZAD SHABNAM PARVEEN Female 07-07-2012 38 42 80 48

320263103470 MANISHA KUMARI MANTU PANDIT SABITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 37 43 80 49

320263102427 RANI KUMARI GANESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 36 79 50

320263104229 KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA NARESH PRASAD GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA Male 17-08-2011 42 37 79 51

320263105342 ALKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KUMARI MADHURI Female 25-02-2012 44 35 79 52

320263104092 MUSTAKIMA KHATOON MOHMMAD MANIR NAJAMI BEGAM Female 18-08-2013 39 40 79 53

320263106151 CHHOTU KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 28-01-2012 39 39 78 54

320263104157 KUNDANI KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 31 47 78 55

320263105081 AASISH KUMAR RAJVANSHI RAY LALJHARI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 38 39 77 56

320263104439 KARISHMA KUMARI RADHESHYAM DAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-07-2013 33 43 76 57

320263105020 JYOTI KUMARI RAJKISHOR MAJHI MANJU DEVI Female 15-11-2009 32 43 75 58

320263106317 ANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Female 02-05-2010 42 33 75 59

320263103303 ARCHNA KUMARI LALBADAN KUMAR RAY INDU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 29 46 75 60

320263101256 ARCHANA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 15-05-2013 37 38 75 61

320263105456 CHAURASIYA URVASHI
SANTOSHKUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR USHA BHAGAT Female 07-03-2011 37 37 74 62

320263103110 BHUMIKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR RAI RAJMUNI DEVI Female 01-09-2011 37 37 74 63

320263105188 JIUT KUMAR RAMJIVAN RAY INDU DEVI Male 21-11-2011 42 32 74 64

320263103309 SANJANA KUMARI LALJEE MANJHI KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 36 73 65

320263103229 MONA KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 44 73 66

320263104062 KHUSHI PRAVIN MOHAMAD MUMTAZ RESHMA KHATOON Female 13-05-2011 37 36 73 67

320263101197 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL SAH MALA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 35 38 73 68

320263101198 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL SAH MALA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 33 40 73 69
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320263106195 GUNJA KUMARI SITARAM RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 36 36 72 70

320263101139 SEEMA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 33 39 72 71

320263103334 SHASHIKANT KUMAR MADAN KUMAR
PRAJAPATI DIPUMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 41 72 72

320263101233 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-10-2011 29 42 71 73

320263106588 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VINOD KUMAR YADAV MEENA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 38 71 74

320263103411 VAIBHAVRANI MANOJ KUMAR SAH BABY DEVI Female 10-09-2012 29 42 71 75

320263106576 SUPRIYA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PRASAD VINDU DEVI Female 23-12-2013 29 42 71 76

320263106411 SONI KUMARI TUNTUN CHAUDHRI SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-12-2009 30 40 70 77

320263104503 SUMAN KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY BINDU DEVI Female 19-02-2010 35 35 70 78

320263105533 ABHAY KUMAR SAROJ MAHTO SUJITA DEVI Male 14-10-2010 35 35 70 79

320263106018 SAMINA KHATOON SHAH ALAM SALMA KHATOON Female 14-12-2011 28 42 70 80

320263105431 MAUSAMI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 22-01-2012 32 38 70 81

320263104279 RIT SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH RINKU SINGH Female 05-02-2012 28 42 70 82

320263103419 NIKKI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 32 38 70 83

320263102026 ANJALI KUMARI BABAN KUMAR KANTI DEVI I Female 22-04-2013 34 36 70 84

320263106131 SUDHA KUMARI SHIVKUMAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-07-2009 29 40 69 85

320263106439 LAKASHMI KUMARI UMESH MANJHI REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 37 69 86

320263103169 CHANCHAL KUMAR KAMENDRA KUMAR KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 11-07-2012 29 40 69 87

320263106610 MANISHA KUMARI VIRENDRA MANJHI LALITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 31 38 69 88

320263103153 KRISHNA GUPTA JUGANU KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 22-09-2013 37 32 69 89

320263105189 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAMKESHWAR MANJHI SARASWATI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 35 33 68 90

320263102248 KAJAL KUMARI CHULHAN MAHTO SABITA  DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 37 68 91

320263101235 DILESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 38 68 92

320263102233 AASHISH KUMAR CHHATHILAL SAH PUTUL DEVI Male 26-05-2011 34 33 67 93

320263104311 AYUSH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR
CHAURASIYA VAIJANTI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 27 40 67 94

320263103349 GURIYA MAHBUB ALAM HINA KHATUN Female 07-09-2012 26 41 67 95

320263105114 ANJALI KUMARI RAMA SANKAR MANJHI GAYTRI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 32 35 67 96

320263103159 ANSHU RAJ KAJU BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 37 29 66 97

320263105432 SALONI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 24-11-2009 32 33 65 98

320263106283 NIRANJAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANJHI KIRAN DEVI Male 22-09-2011 32 33 65 99

320263102422 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY GAJENDRA PANDEY MAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 33 65 100

320263104476 ANSHU KUMARI RAJBALAM MAHTO MURAT DEVI Female 12-06-2014 28 37 65 101

320263103245 VISHAL KUMAR KRISHNA SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 18-08-2010 31 33 64 102

320263104213 JIYA KUMARI NAND KISHOR MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 24 40 64 103
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320263104174 NAINSHI KUMARI MUNNA SAH TETAR DEVI Female 01-03-2012 20 44 64 104

320263104282 PAVITRA KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD AARTI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 30 34 64 105

320263101286 ASTHA KUMARI ASHOK RAY SHARDA DEVI Female 31-03-2011 27 36 63 106

320263103480 SABA PARWEEN MD ASHFAQUE SHABANA KHATOON Female 05-04-2011 22 41 63 107

320263106070 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 22-09-2011 30 33 63 108

320263106469 DHIRAJ KUMAR UPENDRA MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 33 30 63 109

320263106326 KUMARI SHILPI CHAURASIYA SURAJ PRAKASH SHASHIKALA
CHOURASIA Female 23-09-2012 32 31 63 110

320263105055 RAGNI KUMARI RAJU MANJHI BEBI DEVI Female 16-04-2012 33 29 62 111

320263101095 MINCHU KUMARI AKHILESH RAY ARTI DEVI Female 12-02-2009 30 31 61 112

320263106186 RUCHI KUMARI SIKANDRA RAI MANJU DEVI Female 06-06-2009 25 36 61 113

320263102311 MANSI KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHAURASIYA NITU DEVI Female 23-07-2011 30 31 61 114

320263105057 PUJA KUMARI RAJU NUT CHANDA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 28 33 61 115

320263106508 KAJAL KUMARI VIDYANAND CHAURASIYA SIMA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 24 36 60 116

320263103059 MUKESH KUMAR JALESHWAR BAITHA SANTOSI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 27 33 60 117

320263105280 NIRAJ  KUMAR RAY RAVINDRA RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 24 36 60 118

320263103279 NIBHA KUMARI LAL BAHADUR MANJHI DHANDEI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 34 59 119

320263106335 GUDIYA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 26 33 59 120

320263103258 AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMA LAGAN KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 33 26 59 121

320263103352 MANJIT KUMAR MAHENDRA RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 04-11-2013 21 38 59 122

320263102460 GULSHAN KUMAR GORAKH SAH SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 25 58 123

320263105290 TANYA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PRASAD NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 33 57 124

320263106037 GURIYA KUMARI SHAILESH MANJHI LALITA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 28 29 57 125

320263102476 AFRIN KHATOON HAFIZ ANSARI SHAHINA KHATUN Female 05-06-2013 27 30 57 126

320263104355 GANGA KUMARI PINTU MAHATO REKHA DEVI Female 29-04-2010 20 36 56 127

320263105537 CHANDAN KUMAR SAROJ MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 34 56 128

320263105571 SONAKSHI KUMARI SATYAPRAKASH MISHRA SUMAN DEVI Female 08-02-2011 28 28 56 129

320263103137 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH PAVITRI DEVI Female 23-08-2012 22 34 56 130

320263104072 AASIFA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD SHAKIL ANJUM PARWEEN Female 07-06-2010 30 25 55 131

320263104262 TARANUM KHATOON NOOR ALAM JARINA KHATOON Female 01-05-2012 23 32 55 132

320263104295 SUSHMA KUMARI PANALAL MAHATO RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 34 54 133

320263106095 SHIVAM RAY SHATRUDHAN RAY SUNEETA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 19 35 54 134

320263102205 MANVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 31 54 135

320263103259 LAKSHAMI KUMARI LAGAN MAHATO LALTI DEVI Female 17-02-2012 26 28 54 136

320263104309 ABHISHEK KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 30 53 137
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320263105141 AARTI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 25 28 53 138

320263105127 SHRUTI KUMARI RAMBABU THAKUR SONI KUMARI Female 09-07-2014 26 27 53 139

320263104217 ARYAN TIWARI NAND TIWARI SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2017 27 26 53 140

320263106446 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH RAY GAITARI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 23 29 52 141

320263102144 PRIYA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR MANJHI REKHA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 26 26 52 142

320263103474 CHINKI KUMARI MANTU SHARMA CHHAYA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 20 30 50 143

320263106025 SANJIT KUMAR SHAILENDRA RAI AASHA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 16 34 50 144

320263102438 MUSKAN KUMARI GANESH SHAH USHA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 18 31 49 145

320263105495 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM RAMITA DEVI Female 06-05-2011 16 31 47 146

320263103459 RAUSHANI KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR GAYETRI DEVI Female 22-08-2013 20 27 47 147

320263102107 NISHA KUMARI BHUAR PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 23-12-2013 20 27 47 148

320263105404 ASHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 20 26 46 149

320263102136 LAKHI KUMARI BINDA RAM SARASWAT DEVI Female 04-04-2010 21 25 46 150

320263101181 DEEPANJALI KUMARI ANIL MANJHI BABITA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 17 29 46 151

320263102437 PRITI KUMARI GANESH SAH USHA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 13 32 45 152

320263106306 SAPNA KUMARI SUNIL RAM PINKY DEVI Female 17-05-2012 24 21 45 153

320263105140 SMRITI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SURTI DEVI Female 09-03-2013 17 28 45 154

320263101136 KOMAL KUMARI AMIR MAHTO DURGAWATI DEVI Female 02-01-2011 16 27 43 155

320263103020 SUBHI KHATOON HASNAIN ANSARI SAKINA BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 17 24 41 156

320263102253 KAUSHLAYA KUMARI DALLU MANJHI KABUTARI DEVI Female 03-09-2009 16 23 39 157

320263102196 VISHWAKARMA KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 12 27 39 158

320263106135 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SHIVNATH MAJHI SAGITADEVI Female 02-07-2010 15 22 37 159

320263106416 AJIT KUMAR TUNTUN SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 16 20 36 160

320263106502 SONY KUMARI VED PRAKASH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 19 36 161

320263103498 AMBRI KHATOON MD MANIR NAJAMI BEGAM Female 13-04-2012 Absent 32 32 Disqualified

320263106216 SWATI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH SWETA SINGH Female 14-11-2013 3 25 28 162
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320263101014 REHAN AHMAD ABRAR AHMAD SAIRA BANO Male 14-03-2011 82 61 143 1

320263101211 KHUSHI VERMA ANUJ KUMAR VERMA PUJA SRIVASTAVA Female 25-12-2012 67 60 127 2

320263106236 NIKHIL KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 68 55 123 3

320263102043 SNEHA KUMARI BACHCHA LAL SAH SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 59 122 4

320263103299 AASHUTOSH KUMAR LALBABU RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 58 59 117 5

320263104306 SATYANSHU KUMAR PANDIT PANKAJ PANDIT KANCHAN KUMARI Male 17-02-2011 60 47 107 6

320263104370 SAKSHI SHARMA PRADIP KUMAR  SHARMA DIPAWALI SHARMA Female 17-11-2012 62 44 106 7

320263105454 ANUPRIYA GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA SHWETA GUPTA Female 27-04-2014 59 44 103 8

320263103150 YASH RAJ JIYENDRA PRASAD REKHA KUMARI Male 01-12-2012 57 45 102 9

320263105221 SURAJ KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 52 48 100 10

320263105251 RAGANI KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 02-10-2011 50 49 99 11

320263103170 PRINYANSHU KUMAR KAMESHWAR MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 38 58 96 12

320263105482 ARPIT KUMAR SANTOSH MANJHI USHA DEVI Male 23-06-2011 41 54 95 13

320263103478 NAJNIN PARWEEN MD AMIN ANSARI RUKSANA BEGAM Female 30-05-2012 40 55 95 14

320263105376 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 46 49 95 15

320263104236 MANISHA KUMARI NATWARLAL RIPU DEVI Female 20-04-2011 46 48 94 16

320263103084 SATYAM KUMAR JAYKUMAR RAY RITA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 53 41 94 17

320263102284 DAULI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 43 51 94 18

320263104209 PRITI KUMARI NAGESHWAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 40 93 19

320263105545 NAVYA KUMARI SASHIRANJAN SINGH RUNA SINGH Female 31-07-2012 44 48 92 20

320263106618 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA VIRENDRA SHARMA RASANI DEVI Male 05-09-2010 42 49 91 21

320263103377 PINKI KUMARI MALA DEVI RAJESH MAHTO Female 03-03-2012 55 36 91 22

320263106617 DOLLY KUMARI SHARMA VIRENDRA SHARMA RAGINI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 44 46 90 23

320263103489 OBAIDUR RAHMAN MD INTEKHAB ALAM RIZWANA KHATOON Male 30-06-2014 42 48 90 24

320263103406 MADHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 22-09-2011 49 38 87 25

320263104131 LAV KUSH KUMAR MUKESH RAY MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 42 87 26

320263101089 RAVI KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Male 23-01-2012 41 46 87 27

320263104474 SHRISHTI SHARMA RAJAN SHARMA SUKANTI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 45 42 87 28

320263105559 SHISHU KUMARI SATLESH KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 40 44 84 29

320263103202 SUMMY KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHORE SINGH MINU DEVI Female 14-08-2011 41 42 83 30

320263106234 SUMIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 43 40 83 31

320263104383 PRINCE KUMAR MANJHI PRAMOD MANJHI RADHIKA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 41 42 83 32

320263105137 AASHU KUMARI RAMESH GIRI CHITRAREKHA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 40 42 82 33

320263106362 SNEHA RAY SURESH RAY ABHA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 45 37 82 34

320263104272 RAJNI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MANJHI SOSHILA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 39 42 81 35
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320263106344 RADHA KUMARI SURENDRA SAH MADHU DEVI Female 14-04-2012 40 41 81 36

320263102314 SONAM KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 46 34 80 37

320263105503 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH BEBI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 39 41 80 38

320263103392 AANU PRIYA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Female 07-11-2012 37 43 80 39

320263105565 ANSHRAJ SINGH SATYA PRAKASH SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 37 42 79 40

320263104278 PREM KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAHANI LALPARI DEVI Male 06-03-2011 45 33 78 41

320263104233 REHAN ALAM NASIM ALAM RUBINA KHATOON Male 04-09-2012 44 34 78 42

320263106265 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR PRSAD MALA DEVI Male 02-11-2013 40 38 78 43

320263102232 NISHA KUMARI CHATURBHUJ SAH ARTI DEVI Female 03-03-2014 39 39 78 44

320263102465 AASHISH KUMAR GUDDU  KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 41 36 77 45

320263102148 ANAMIKA KUMARI BINOD RAM MADHURI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 44 76 46

320263104319 BINIT RAY PAPPU RAY ALKA DEVI Male 30-06-2013 40 36 76 47

320263105309 UJJWAL KUMAR SACHINDRA RAY RENU DEVI Male 04-12-2010 39 36 75 48

320263105304 REKHA KUMARI RUDAL MAHTO RUMA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 36 39 75 49

320263102296 BEBI KUMARI DHANANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 40 75 50

320263105030 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJKISHOR SINGH MAMATA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 38 37 75 51

320263101094 SHAHIL KUMAR AKHILESH RAI RINKU DEVI Male 07-12-2012 34 41 75 52

320263103032 SIMARAN KUMARI HIRALAL THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 08-05-2013 39 35 74 53

320263104005 ZAINAB RAZIK MD REYAZ TAMNNA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 35 38 73 54

320263105517 CHHOTI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 42 72 55

320263103396 RAUSHAN KUMAR MANJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 36 35 71 56

320263103376 GULAM MUSTAFA MAKSOOD ALAM ANJUM KHATUN Male 13-09-2011 45 26 71 57

320263106634 ANABIA YASEER YASEER ARAFAT ASMAT  PARWEEN Female 09-01-2012 29 42 71 58

320263106553 NEHA KUMARI VIKASH MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 34 37 71 59

320263106596 PAYAL KUMARI VINOD RAM RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 31 71 60

320263106607 VIVEK KUMAR VIRAM RAM RAMDULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 46 70 61

320263101208 ASWAN KUMAR ANISH KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 26-03-2012 36 34 70 62

320263105019 SUNNY KUMAR RAJKISHOR MAHTO SUMATI DEVI Male 29-06-2012 32 38 70 63

320263104486 BANDNA KUMARI RAJENDRA GIRI BEBI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 30 40 70 64

320263106499 REHANA KHATOON VAJIR ANSARI AJMERI KHATOON Female 11-07-2011 30 39 69 65

320263104015 SUFIYA TAJ MD TAJ BEBI KHATUN Female 19-09-2013 32 37 69 66

320263101029 MD IMTEYAZ ALAM AHSAN ALI SULGANA KHATUN Male 06-11-2011 32 36 68 67

320263102162 REKHA KUMARI BIRENDRA GIRI MANITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 33 35 68 68

320263103160 HINA PERWEEN KALIM ANSARI MOSRAR JAHA Female 04-04-2012 33 35 68 69

320263103192 SITA KUMARI KANHAIYA SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 26-05-2010 31 36 67 70
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320263105481 AMIKA KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI MANISHA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 36 30 66 71

320263106497 KASHISH KUMARI UTTAM KUMAR RAY KANCHAN KUMARI Female 08-09-2011 29 37 66 72

320263102054 ANJALI KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 24 42 66 73

320263104461 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 30 35 65 74

320263104013 AFSANA PARVEEN MD SHAMEEM ALAM RIJVANA KHATOON Female 12-08-2011 33 32 65 75

320263103164 JULI KUMARI KAMALESH MANJHI BABI DEVI Female 15-04-2010 33 31 64 76

320263101090 ANCHAL KUMARI AKHILESH MAHTO SAMARA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 27 37 64 77

320263103205 SEEMA KUMARI KAVINDRA GIRI BABITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 24 40 64 78

320263103300 NIKHIL KUMAR LALBABU RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 39 64 79

320263106598 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD RAY SANJU DEVI Male 27-01-2012 29 35 64 80

320263102424 SANEHA KUMARI GAJENDRA RAM RINA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 26 38 64 81

320263104090 RESHALAT ALI MOHD FIRDOSH TABASSUM KHATOON Male 08-08-2013 32 32 64 82

320263106021 SHAIK SADIK SHAIK NAZIM RUHI KHATOON Male 05-01-2011 29 34 63 83

320263104027 ANJALI KUMARI MEBALAL MAHTO SUKANTI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 31 32 63 84

320263104405 YES RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 20-11-2011 34 29 63 85

320263104256 ANSHIKA KUMARI NIRANJAN MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 29 34 63 86

320263105486 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 30 33 63 87

320263102331 NIKI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM ANJU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 36 27 63 88

320263105205 ANJALI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 33 29 62 89

320263103167 WARISH ALI KAMARUDDIN SEEMA KHATOON Male 24-09-2012 25 37 62 90

320263102046 AAFEYA KHATOON BADAR BIN QUASIM PHULJAHAN KHATOON Female 19-02-2012 30 31 61 91

320263103375 MOHSINA BANO MAINUL HAQUE MUSARRAT JAHAN Female 06-08-2012 29 32 61 92

320263106437 KANHAIYA KUMAR UMESH MAHTO RAMAWATI DEVI Male 29-06-2013 29 32 61 93

320263106132 AJEET KUMAR SHIVKUMAR THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 22 38 60 94

320263106415 SONAM KUMARI TUNTUN RAY BABITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 22 38 60 95

320263103037 SHAMMA PARVEEN IBRAR AHMAD HASINA KHATOON Female 29-10-2012 28 32 60 96

320263103187 SITA KUMARI KANHAIYA MANJHI KUSUM DEVI Female 12-03-2012 27 32 59 97

320263106476 AMIT KUMAR UPENDRA RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 10-06-2012 29 30 59 98

320263104367 AMITAB BUCCHAN PRABHUNATH SINGH CHUNMUN DEVI Male 29-06-2012 21 38 59 99

320263103346 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHANT RAY REENA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 22 37 59 100

320263105107 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAM NARESH PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 18-11-2012 20 39 59 101

320263102252 SANJANA KUMARI DALIP MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 37 58 102

320263104069 LAILA KHATUN MOHAMMAD RIZWAN SAHINA KHATOON Female 30-06-2011 24 34 58 103

320263103068 MD REYAJ ANSARI JANE ALAM FARIDA KHATUN Male 17-10-2011 25 33 58 104

320263103402 SANI KUMAR MANOJ GIRI GURIYA DEVI Male 14-08-2010 26 31 57 105
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320263106615 SANDESH KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY AMRITA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 25 32 57 106

320263102468 RITU KUMARI GUDDU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 23 34 57 107

320263105369 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY MAHATO MATEYA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 31 57 108

320263103063 MD SOHAIB ANSARI JAMIR ANSARI NURSAVA Male 15-10-2011 23 33 56 109

320263105162 NANDAN KUMAR RAMESH SHARMA MAA Male 01-04-2012 24 32 56 110

320263105357 RINKI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 25 31 56 111

320263104025 MD.REHAN MD.ISRAJ SULTANA KHATUN Male 11-12-2010 23 32 55 112

320263102294 AANCHAL KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 24 31 55 113

320263105039 ANSHU KUMAR RAJNATH RAM PRATIMA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 25 30 55 114

320263103268 GOLU KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAY CHAMPA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 25 30 55 115

320263105155 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH RAY KUMARI GUNJA YADAV Male 20-10-2012 28 27 55 116

320263102471 NAZIYA ZIA GULAM SARVAR NOON SABA Female 05-11-2010 24 30 54 117

320263106549 SURYANSHU KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 18 36 54 118

320263104019 MD. ARWAJ MD. MERAJ HASINA KHATUN Male 05-07-2010 29 24 53 119

320263105217 PRINCE KUMAR RANJAY RAY SITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 27 26 53 120

320263104331 HIMANASHU PARDEEP SAH REKHA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 27 25 52 121

320263105502 KANCHAN KUMARI SANTOSH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 25 27 52 122

320263104075 PUNAM KUMARI MOHAN GIRI SARITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 20 32 52 123

320263104037 MD. JAFAR MINTOO AHMAD RAUNAK PRAWEEN Male 08-02-2013 26 26 52 124

320263102342 LALITA KUMARI DHARMNATH SAH RINKI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 21 30 51 125

320263105492 NEHA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SONIYA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 20 31 51 126

320263102499 RIYA KUMARI HARESHWAR MANJHI MAMTA DEVI Female 24-07-2010 19 31 50 127

320263101013 MONA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 21 29 50 128

320263106270 MANISHA KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT DYA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 26 24 50 129

320263102023 SAIDA BANO AZAD ALAM SHAHINA BANO Female 07-03-2012 21 28 49 130

320263106314 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL SAH MEENA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 18 28 46 131

320263105417 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 16-08-2010 13 31 44 132

320263102212 ANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN RAY RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 29 44 133

320263106571 SUBHANSHU KUMAR VINOD GIRI MINTA DEVI Male 11-07-2011 10 34 44 134

320263103078 RINKI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MANJHI CHAMPA DEVI Female 16-09-2010 8 22 30 135

320263105171 NANDANI KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 4 15 19 136
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320263101212 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ANUJ MANJHI NIRMALA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 60 57 117 1

320263103404 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 18-12-2011 57 57 114 2

320263106593 ROHIT KUMAR VINOD MNAJHI JHUNNI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 67 46 113 3

320263106548 SHIVAM KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 57 55 112 4

320263105305 ABHISHEK RUPESH KUMAR RAY SABITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 53 57 110 5

320263106372 PRATIBHA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH ALKA KUMARI Female 17-12-2012 59 50 109 6

320263103071 ARTI KUMARI JAWAHAR LAL SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 23-11-2012 60 43 103 7

320263104132 SAGAR KUMAR MUKESH RAY JULI DEVI Male 04-11-2013 57 46 103 8

320263106467 ANISHA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH SIYANTI DEVI Female 10-11-2013 46 53 99 9

320263101008 UJJAWAL PRAKASH ABHAY KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 52 45 97 10

320263101264 PREMA KUMARI ARVIND MANJHI PUTUL DEVI Female 21-05-2012 54 42 96 11

320263102216 SUNNY KUMAR YADAV CHANDEV RAY PINKI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 54 41 95 12

320263105435 AASHU SINGH SANJIV KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 47 48 95 13

320263102415 AMBALIKA FANISHWAR KUMAR
MISHRA SUNAINA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 42 52 94 14

320263106630 PRINCE RAJ YADAV VIVEK KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 29-08-2012 47 46 93 15

320263105311 SUNY KUMAR SAHEB MANJHI SABITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 51 41 92 16

320263101266 HARSITA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 23-06-2012 54 38 92 17

320263105220 SANOJ KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SHARMA BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 47 92 18

320263106420 ANJALI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR RAMITA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 44 46 90 19

320263104308 PRIYA KUMARI PANKAJ THAKUR GAYATRI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 46 44 90 20

320263106614 ANISH KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 20-02-2011 38 51 89 21

320263102334 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 45 44 89 22

320263101011 RITU RAJ ABHAY SINGH NIRU DEVI Female 02-12-2011 46 41 87 23

320263102167 SURUCHI RAY BIRENDRA PRASAD RENU RAY Female 12-06-2012 39 48 87 24

320263101032 AKRITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 29-08-2012 47 40 87 25

320263104053 BEAUTI KUMARI MITHILESH RAY CHHATHI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 43 43 86 26

320263103391 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 41 84 27

320263105243 ANJALI KUMARI RANJIT SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 53 31 84 28

320263106484 SHURICHI UPENDRA RAY AARTI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 51 33 84 29

320263106481 KARINA UPENDRA RAY REENA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 43 39 82 30

320263101082 HIMANSHU KUMAR AKHILES RAY SHOBHA KUMARI Male 23-02-2013 47 35 82 31

320263106574 SHIVANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 37 44 81 32

320263105159 MANISHA KUMARI RAMESH RAY RANJITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 42 39 81 33

320263106483 MANESHA KUMARI UPENDRA RAY LALITA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 41 40 81 34
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320263105366 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN GYANTI DEVI Male 30-04-2011 45 35 80 35

320263104335 ADITI KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR KUMARI SIMA Female 26-09-2012 42 37 79 36

320263105548 NIBHA KUMARI SATENDRA RAI GITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 39 39 78 37

320263106190 PIYUSH KUMAR SIPAHI RAY SIYA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 45 33 78 38

320263103156 SONAKSHI KUMARI KAILASH SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 17-01-2013 37 40 77 39

320263103216 HANSRAJ KUMAR RAY KISHORI RAY SATI DEVI Male 06-05-2011 35 41 76 40

320263106009 SATYAM RAI SATYENDRA RAY ANITA KUMARI Male 28-07-2013 42 31 73 41

320263106609 AKENSHA KUMARI VIRANCHI SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 37 35 72 42

320263106514 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR ANOKHI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 33 37 70 43

320263106554 NIKKI KUMARI VIKASH RAY SITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 33 37 70 44

320263104215 PRITI KUMARI NAND KISHOR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 36 70 45

320263101038 ANKIT RAJ AJAY KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 23-10-2011 36 33 69 46

320263104111 PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANJHI MEERA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 35 34 69 47

320263106608 ABHINAV KUMAR VIRANCHI SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 09-06-2013 29 40 69 48

320263104356 SONI KUMARI PINTU MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 32 34 66 49

320263102012 KHUSHBU KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 33 33 66 50

320263106128 UMANG KUMAR RAY SHIVJI RAY KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 36 66 51

320263106459 MITHLESH KUMAR UPEDRA MAHTO PUTUL DEVI Male 10-09-2011 28 36 64 52

320263101023 SAHINA KHATUN AFTAB ALAM GURIYA KHATOON Female 28-09-2012 33 31 64 53

320263102115 NISHA KUMARI BHUSHAN RAY MANJU DEVI Female 07-11-2012 29 35 64 54

320263105430 ANKIT SANJIT KUMAR MANJHI SHOBHA DEVI Male 19-04-2013 26 38 64 55

320263105449 VEENA SANTOS KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 28-04-2013 30 33 63 56

320263106221 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUBHASH RAY NIRUPA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 29 33 62 57

320263104079 VISHAL KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR RAY KINTU DEVI Male 06-07-2013 28 34 62 58

320263102435 NISHU KUMARI GANESH RAY MUNITA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 25 36 61 59

320263106426 GURIYA KUMARI UDAY RAY ANJU DEVI Female 22-04-2011 27 34 61 60

320263103250 AKASH KUMAR KRISHNAKANT YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 29 32 61 61

320263103284 SURUCHI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR PANDIT SHARDA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 24 36 60 62

320263106619 MUSKAN VIRESH RAY VIJANTI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 21 39 60 63

320263102273 SONI KUMARI DEV KUMAR MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Female 18-02-2011 23 35 58 64

320263106616 VIVEK KUMAR VIRENDRA SAH POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 27 55 65

320263104529 PUTUL KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 27 28 55 66

320263105370 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO MADHURI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 27 28 55 67

320263105516 UJJWAL KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH PRITI DEVI Male 02-04-2013 26 29 55 68

320263102454 PRITAM KUMAR GAUTAM SAH REENA DEVI Male 05-10-2010 21 33 54 69
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320263106506 ABHINASH KUMAR VIDHAN RAY ANITA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 22 30 52 70

320263103149 KUNAL KUMAR JIWEET RAY MIRA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 28 22 50 71

320263101295 SALMA KHATUN ASHRAF ALAM JUBAIDA KHATOON Female 29-08-2012 24 25 49 72

320263102307 KARAN KUMAR DHARAM NATH PASWAN CHINTA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 19 30 49 73

320263102090 AANCHAL KUMARI BHAGWAN MANJHI CHANDMUNI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 21 27 48 74

320263102066 AYUSH KUMAR BALENDRA KUMAR SINGH RASMI SINGH Male 11-11-2012 23 25 48 75

320263106477 ANISHA KUMARI UPENDRA RAY LALITA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 20 26 46 76

320263105528 ROUSHAN KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 18 27 45 77

320263101217 SOBARI PRAVEEN ANWAR ANSARI JUHI PRAVEEN Female 01-06-2010 2 34 36 78

320263106534 ANKUSH KUMAR VIJAY RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 15 21 36 79
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320263103471 AMRITA KUMARI MANTU PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Female 09-09-2013 73 70 143 1

320263103053 MUSKAN KUMARI JAI PRAKASH RINKU DEVI Female 07-07-2012 56 58 114 2

320263104197 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 51 111 3

320263101057 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 60 48 108 4

320263101163 ARYAN KUMAR PRASAD ANGAD KUMAR PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 63 45 108 5

320263102118 KHUSHI KUMARI BIDESHI MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 50 57 107 6

320263101001 RUKHSAAR KHATOON AALAMGIR AALAM YASHMEEN BEGAM Female 08-09-2011 60 45 105 7

320263102077 MILIND RAJ BALWINDER RAM RINKU DEVI Male 08-02-2011 52 52 104 8

320263104506 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR  PRASAD LAKSHMI DEVI Female 02-06-2013 54 48 102 9

320263102101 AJIT KUMAR PANDAY BHIM PANDAY MEERA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 51 50 101 10

320263102055 SALONI BAIJANATH PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 52 45 97 11

320263105262 SWATI KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR
PRABHAT RANI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 49 47 96 12

320263103033 AMARJIT  SHARMA HIRDAYA  SHARMA PREMSHILA  DEVI Male 18-09-2012 53 42 95 13

320263105235 KAJAL KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 53 41 94 14

320263106531 JUHI KUMARI VIJAY RAM SANGEETA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 47 46 93 15

320263106233 SALONI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 19-07-2011 50 42 92 16

320263105487 MAHI KUMARI GUPTA SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA BINDU DEVI Female 13-11-2012 45 44 89 17

320263102430 SNEHA KUMARI GANESH PANDIT SWETI DEVI Female 20-06-2011 47 41 88 18

320263104144 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUKESH YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 50 38 88 19

320263105056 ANISH KUMAR RAJU NAYAN SRIVASTAVA REKHA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 41 47 88 20

320263104368 RACHIT OJHA PRADEEP KUMAR OJHA SHOBHA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 47 41 88 21

320263105385 SANYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 54 34 88 22

320263102128 ANKITA KUMARI BIJENDRA PANDIT SUNITA KUMARI Female 27-10-2012 45 43 88 23

320263102011 ANKITA KUMARI AWADH BIHARI PANDIT SWETA DEVI Female 16-01-2010 49 38 87 24

320263105093 AAKRITI KUMARI RAKESH RANJAN RAY SARITA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 48 39 87 25

320263106178 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAM PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 26-06-2011 47 39 86 26

320263102020 AYUSH KUMAR AWDHESH KUMAR
PRASAD PAPPI DEVI Male 21-01-2013 45 41 86 27

320263105116 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMASHANKAR PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 20-04-2013 41 45 86 28

320263106402 SHIVAM KUMAR TRILOKI NATH PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Male 19-06-2013 44 42 86 29

320263104491 ROHIT KUMAR PANDIT RAJENDRA PANDIT RAMSHILA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 48 37 85 30

320263102429 SHIBU KMARI GANESH PANDIT SWEETI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 44 40 84 31

320263106187 NIKI KUMARI SIKENDAR RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 34 84 32

320263102329 NIKEE KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD SUDHA DEVI Female 24-04-2013 39 45 84 33

320263106584 POOJA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SHARMA REENA DEVI Female 14-04-2011 45 37 82 34
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320263102288 PRIYA KUMARI DHAMENDRA  SAH GAYANTI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 41 40 81 35

320263105345 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 39 42 81 36

320263106274 CHUNU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 01-01-2015 39 41 80 37

320263103011 SHRISHTI KUMARI HARISHANKAR KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 40 39 79 38

320263105013 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 25-05-2012 32 47 79 39

320263105034 ROUNAK KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRASAD SARITA DEVI Male 21-07-2011 43 35 78 40

320263104038 ADITYA RAJ MINTU KUMAR  MAHTO KANTI DEVI Male 31-08-2010 32 45 77 41

320263104413 KARISHMA KUMARI PREM KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 34 43 77 42

320263106229 RATI KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO CHOTI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 39 38 77 43

320263104292 RADHA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 34 42 76 44

320263105479 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 16-09-2011 36 39 75 45

320263106312 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL SAH GITA DEVI Female 30-01-2012 38 37 75 46

320263106380 NANDNI KUMARI TARKESHWAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 36 38 74 47

320263104064 MD FIROJ MOHAMMAD DIL HUSSAIN HAJRA BEGAM Male 06-09-2011 30 43 73 48

320263105507 LUCKY KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA Male 11-10-2011 43 30 73 49

320263104277 SANDESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 31 72 50

320263101174 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV GIRJA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 37 35 72 51

320263105060 RAJ KUMAR RAJU RAM LALITA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 41 31 72 52

320263106249 JIYA KUMARI SUGRIV SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 21-02-2014 36 36 72 53

320263103103 VICKY KUMAR CHOUDHARY JITENDRA CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Male 11-07-2011 38 33 71 54

320263104226 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARI NARESH  CHOUDHARI SANGITA CHAUDHARY Male 15-10-2012 25 46 71 55

320263103421 BRJESH KUMAR MANOJ MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 32 38 70 56

320263106257 KHUSHI KUMARI SUJIT RAY PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 25-01-2012 46 24 70 57

320263105150 SOMYA SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 12-08-2013 37 33 70 58

320263101005 ARIF HUSSAIN ABBASH ANSARI NASIMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 41 28 69 59

320263104378 AYUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 28-04-2014 32 37 69 60

320263103306 RAGANI KUMARI LALDEV MANJHI PUSHPA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 29 39 68 61

320263103016 KHUSHI KUMARI HARKESH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 39 29 68 62

320263106210 SALONI KUMARI SONU KUMAR SHARMA GURIYA KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 35 33 68 63

320263101248 WARTIKA KUMARI ARUN RAJAK SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-07-2013 36 32 68 64

320263103146 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV JITENDRA YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 13-05-2011 29 38 67 65

320263102339 SUDHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH GITA KUMARI Female 23-10-2011 36 31 67 66

320263105423 SADHANA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 30-01-2010 30 36 66 67

320263104185 UMRATAN KHATOON NAEM MIYAN MORIYAM BIBI Female 06-02-2010 22 44 66 68

320263102028 MURTI KUMARI BABAN RAM SHAMPULA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 32 66 69
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320263105145 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 32 34 66 70

320263105508 SHOBHA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 31 35 66 71

320263104512 VARUN KUMAR PANDIT RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 29-01-2012 30 36 66 72

320263104492 AANAND KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD BAIJANTI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 32 34 66 73

320263101123 PRIYA KUMARI AMARJEET RAM MAYA DEVI Female 04-02-2012 24 42 66 74

320263106521 YUVRAJ GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 29 37 66 75

320263104530 ABHINAV ANAND RAJESH RAM SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 31 33 64 76

320263106393 RESHMA KHATUN TAUFIK ANSARI JAIRUN NISHA Female 23-08-2012 32 32 64 77

320263104343 PIYUSH SAH PARSURAM SAH ANITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 30 34 64 78

320263101058 VIKKI KUMAR SHAH AJAY SAH HEMLATA  DEVI Male 30-08-2011 25 38 63 79

320263105156 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH RAY RAMAWATI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 34 29 63 80

320263106061 SONI KHATOON SHAMIM MIYAN SARIFAN BIBI Female 15-06-2014 24 39 63 81

320263106144 SHIKHA KUMARI SHIWNATH RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 32 30 62 82

320263105043 MANISH SAH GOND RAJPAT SAH BINDU DEVI Male 09-04-2013 31 31 62 83

320263105007 RUPA KUMARI RAJESH SAH PHULSUNDAR DEVI Female 05-06-2013 25 37 62 84

320263106643 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 13-07-2013 28 34 62 85

320263104073 MD. IZHAR MOHAMMAND ALI RAJIYA KHATUN Male 19-09-2012 18 43 61 86

320263105509 ANURADHA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 26-11-2012 23 38 61 87

320263103401 NENSHI KUMARI MANOJ CHAURASIYA PUSHPA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 26 34 60 88

320263104303 KRITIKA  KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SAH TARA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 22 38 60 89

320263105080 ANSHU KUMARI RAJU YADAV SHILA KUMARI Female 04-10-2012 33 27 60 90

320263106065 AMIT KUMAR SHANKAR MAHTO LALMUNI DEVI Male 26-12-2012 30 30 60 91

320263105005 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH SAH INDU DEVI Female 25-01-2012 29 30 59 92

320263102373 KARISHMA KUMARI DINANATH RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 30 29 59 93

320263102249 SONI KUMARI DADAN SHARMA BASANTI DEVI Female 18-11-2012 31 28 59 94

320263101183 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 25 34 59 95

320263103440 VIVEK KUMAR MANOJ RAM RINKI DEVI Male 08-08-2010 19 39 58 96

320263104128 NIKKI KUMARI MUKESH RAM SIMA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 37 21 58 97

320263105176 Binita Kumari Ramjanam Ram UMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 98

320263106016 ANNU KUMARI RAM SAVRJIT RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 20 37 57 99

320263102400 YASH  GUPTA DIPAK  GUPTA KUSUM  DEVI Male 27-09-2012 25 32 57 100

320263103235 ANU KUMARI KRISHNA PANDIT PARMILA DEVI Female 20-03-2014 23 34 57 101

320263103432 BANDANA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 08-03-2012 26 30 56 102

320263106159 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHRI RAM PARSAD DURGAWATI DEVI Female 25-06-2012 28 27 55 103

320263104467 RAHUL KUMAR RAJA RAM RAJU DEVI Male 30-06-2012 23 32 55 104
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320263103372 AFROJ ANSARI MAINUDDIN ANSARI KHUSHBUN KHATUN Male 12-12-2012 24 31 55 105

320263106370 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 20-12-2012 25 30 55 106

320263101124 ANSHU KUMARI AMARJEET RAY ANITA DEVI Female 15-03-2009 26 28 54 107

320263102353 GUDIYA KUMARI DILCHAND RAM RITA DEVI Female 23-10-2011 24 30 54 108

320263101003 ANUSHKA KUMARI AASRPHI SHARMA VIMAL DEVI Female 10-04-2012 20 34 54 109

320263105016 KRISH KUMAR RAJESHWAR YADAV CHINTA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 25 29 54 110

320263102229 RISHU KUMARI CHANDRESHWAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 23 30 53 111

320263104039 KARAN KUMAR MAHTO MINTU KUMAR MAHTO KANTI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 20 33 53 112

320263104499 SANGITA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAH LAGANAWATI DEVI Female 09-04-2011 23 29 52 113

320263101244 RAMU KUMAR ARUN MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 27 25 52 114

320263102317 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 24 28 52 115

320263103274 KUMARI ANAMIKA LAL BABU RAM UMARAWATI DEVI Female 13-04-2012 21 31 52 116

320263104193 ARCHANA KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM RINA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 20 32 52 117

320263103232 RAJANI KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 29-08-2012 23 28 51 118

320263101115 ANMOL KUMARI ALOK KUMAR PRASAD ANITA Female 24-07-2013 24 27 51 119

320263105047 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR MAHTO ANJALI DEVI Female 25-06-2012 11 38 49 120

320263103430 AMRITA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 11-11-2009 19 29 48 121

320263106377 GULABSHA KHATOON TAIYAB ANSARI RAJIYA KHATOON Female 05-06-2012 18 30 48 122

320263106414 NIKKI KUMARI TUNTUN RAM LALTI DEVI Female 09-06-2013 14 30 44 123

320263101047 NIRANJAN KUMAR AJAY PRASAD ANJU DEVI Male 28-07-2011 10 33 43 124

320263105144 NITU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAM RENU DEVI Female 16-08-2010 15 27 42 125

320263104525 ANSH KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 21 20 41 126

320263106501 ABHISEK KUMAR VAKIL RAM MAYA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 12 28 40 127

320263101275 SONAM KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD USHA Female 01-12-2012 18 22 40 128

320263103117 SUKITA KUMARI JITENDRA NARAYAN
SINGH RINA DEVI Female 15-12-2010 Absent 38 38 Disqualified

320263105053 ANU KUMARI RAJU MAHTO SAROJA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 14 21 35 129

320263105021 ANIS KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 20-09-2011 9 25 34 130

320263103425 KARISHMA  KUMARI MANOJ PATEL SANGITA DE VI Female 01-01-2011 9 24 33 131

320263105143 NISHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAM RENU DEVI Female 16-08-2010 10 22 32 132

320263105420 ROSHNI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 14 17 31 133

320263106400 SUGANTI KUMARI TRILOKI CHAUDHRI MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2005 6 18 24 134

320263105187 MENKA KUMARI RAMJI YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 22-01-2012 6 15 21 135

320263102106 ANKUSH KUMAR BHRIGUNATH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 6 11 17 136
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320263106227 ANKIT KUMAR DAS SUBODH DAS SUNAINA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 77 63 140 1

320263101083 ANIMESH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 21-10-2012 77 44 121 2

320263104219 ADITYA KUMAR NANDKISHOR RAY JULI DEVI Male 17-03-2012 69 50 119 3

320263104246 ANIKET KUMAR NIDDU KUMAR SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 55 61 116 4

320263106075 PRIYA KUMARI SHARVAN MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 67 49 116 5

320263102361 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 26-03-2012 61 53 114 6

320263104397 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD SAH BHAGMANI DEVI Male 26-08-2012 63 51 114 7

320263105049 ROCKY SHRMA RAJU KUMAR SHARMA REENA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 64 48 112 8

320263102420 TANVI KUMARI FULENA SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 17-11-2013 64 47 111 9

320263105294 ANMOL KUMAR SAH RINKU SAH SHUSHMA DEVI Male 29-04-2011 61 48 109 10

320263106605 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VINOD SINGH RUBY DEVI Male 15-08-2012 59 50 109 11

320263105167 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH SINGH MEENU DEVI Male 13-09-2012 56 53 109 12

320263104337 SONI KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR SIGH KEDALATI DEVI Female 11-04-2011 58 50 108 13

320263104029 DEEPANSHU KUMAR MEGHNATH RAM BASANTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 51 57 108 14

320263106180 SONU KUMAR SHYAMBABU RAY VIGANI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 62 46 108 15

320263106464 KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 29-04-2012 57 50 107 16

320263106363 ANANAIYA KUMARI SURESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 13-05-2013 59 48 107 17

320263102114 SAKSHI KUMARI BHUPESH SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 28-07-2011 58 47 105 18

320263102015 ANKUSH KUMAR AWADHESH PRASAD USHA RANI Male 12-04-2012 60 45 105 19

320263104116 MUKUL RAJ MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 27-01-2013 55 50 105 20

320263101261 ROHANI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Female 28-04-2013 57 48 105 21

320263106568 AASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH VINAY SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 02-10-2011 55 49 104 22

320263104447 SUSHANT RAJ RAHUL KUMAR PRITI DEVI Male 03-01-2013 51 53 104 23

320263105282 ANKUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH SARITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 51 50 101 24

320263103289 CHANDANI KUMARI LALAN SAH SANJU DEVI Female 25-08-2012 54 47 101 25

320263106078 PUJA KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI Female 02-03-2013 56 45 101 26

320263101250 NANSHI KUMARI ARUN SHARMA RUPA DEVI Female 22-02-2012 52 48 100 27

320263104290 NITESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 25-04-2013 56 44 100 28

320263105232 NISHA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RAY RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 02-07-2012 59 39 98 29

320263106179 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHYAMBABU RAY VIGANI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 52 46 98 30

320263104392 MANISHA KUMARI PRAMOD RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 21-06-2012 54 43 97 31

320263101258 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY SARITA DEVI Male 28-01-2013 49 48 97 32

320263102033 MUNNY KUMARI BABLU GOSWAMI KIRAN DEVI Female 08-05-2012 53 43 96 33

320263106310 SUMAN KUMARI SUNIL RAY RENU DEVI Female 23-03-2012 53 41 94 34

320263104040 NIDHI KUMARI Mintu Kumar sah SANGITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 42 52 94 35
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320263102259 KANIKA KUMARI DASHRATH PANDIT SANDHYA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 49 45 94 36

320263104427 NAMAN KUMAR PUNIT MANJHI KUSUM MANJHI Male 25-09-2012 45 49 94 37

320263106632 LAKSHMI KUMARI WAKIL SINGH SULEKH DEVI Female 20-10-2011 51 42 93 38

320263103360 NITISH KUMAR MAHESH RAM RINA DEVI Male 02-04-2013 48 45 93 39

320263104031 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MEGHNATH RAY INDU DEVI Male 27-12-2011 39 53 92 40

320263105543 ANMOL KUMAR SINGH SARWAN KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 38 54 92 41

320263106193 KARISHAMA KUMARI SITAB RAY BABY DEVI Female 06-12-2012 48 44 92 42

320263102155 TEJASHVINI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 52 40 92 43

320263106211 JIYA KUMARI SONU KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 14-08-2013 51 41 92 44

320263105473 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Male 21-01-2011 48 42 90 45

320263102413 NITIN KUMAR DURGA RAY MADHURI DEVI Male 30-10-2011 48 42 90 46

320263106480 KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA RAY PUJA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 47 43 90 47

320263102338 PIYUSH KUMAR SAH DHARMENDRA SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 46 44 90 48

320263106262 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUMAN DAS MANJU DEVI Male 25-07-2010 40 49 89 49

320263102434 ANKUSH RAJ GANESH RAY RINA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 47 42 89 50

320263101056 ANKIT KUMAR AJAY SAH PARWATI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 43 46 89 51

320263106011 GAGAN KUMAR SATYENDRA SHARMA DEVANTI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 42 47 89 52

320263101190 ANISHA KUMARI ANIL RAY MANJU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 42 47 89 53

320263106550 VINIT KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR RAY BEBY DEVI Male 21-08-2011 43 45 88 54

320263103203 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAUSHAL RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 52 36 88 55

320263104003 MD REHAN MD NASIM GULSHAN ARA Male 12-02-2012 40 46 86 56

320263104353 NANDANI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 39 46 85 57

320263105468 RAJ SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 43 42 85 58

320263101028 RAHMAT HUSSAIN AHMAD HUSSAIN GULSHAN KHATUN Male 30-03-2012 49 36 85 59

320263105441 SHRUTI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 49 36 85 60

320263106389 PRINSH KUMAR TARKESHWAR SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 44 41 85 61

320263106547 PRIYA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 46 39 85 62

320263106263 PRITI KUMARI SUMANT KUMAR RAY MAMTA KUMARI Female 08-07-2013 47 38 85 63

320263104469 RIYA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 08-06-2010 49 35 84 64

320263102185 SUJATA KUMARI BRAJKISHOR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 27-02-2011 43 41 84 65

320263104268 SWATI SINGH OM NARAYAN SINGH CHANDANI SINGH Female 24-01-2013 37 47 84 66

320263102250 AMIT KUMAR DAHAUR RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 08-03-2012 43 40 83 67

320263106081 GOLU KUMAR SHASHIKAPUR SINGH JYOTI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 42 40 82 68

320263102449 SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM MANJHI INDU DEVI Male 11-12-2011 48 34 82 69
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320263101147 NEHA AMIT SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-11-2011 49 32 81 70

320263103313 VICKY VIRAJ KUMAR LALMAN SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 46 35 81 71

320263101022 AIMAN NESHAT AFTAB ALAM SHAMA PARVEEN Female 10-01-2013 44 37 81 72

320263103262 ARAMAN BABU LAJIM MIYAN ZULEKHA KHATUN Male 04-10-2011 48 32 80 73

320263102319 CHHOTU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA UMRAWATI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 46 34 80 74

320263103001 SRISTI KUMARI HARI DAYAL SAH RINKI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 42 37 79 75

320263102275 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEV KUMAR RAM NAYNA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 45 34 79 76

320263103092 RAHUL KUMAR JAYPRAKASH YADAV SAROJ DEVI Male 07-07-2012 36 43 79 77

320263106333 ANKITA KUMARI SURENDRA PANDIT MONA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 37 42 79 78

320263102318 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAY RANI DEVI Male 04-12-2012 41 38 79 79

320263106275 JULI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 38 40 78 80

320263101213 DAMNI KUMARI ANUP KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 21-05-2012 37 41 78 81

320263103327 LAXMI KUMARI LAV KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 44 34 78 82

320263103012 ANUSHKA KUMARI HARISHANKAR PANDIT RADHIKA DEVI Female 21-11-2013 45 33 78 83

320263104108 SUHANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KUMUD DEVI Female 24-08-2014 40 38 78 84

320263103094 SAKSHI KUMARI JAYRAM UPADHYAY GUDDI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 40 37 77 85

320263105191 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMKUMAR RAY RINJU DEVI Male 24-08-2012 43 34 77 86

320263105136 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMESH BHARTI PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 31 46 77 87

320263104463 YUVARAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 36 41 77 88

320263106311 SWEETY RAY SUNIL RAY MADHURI RAY Female 10-10-2011 41 35 76 89

320263105001 SINGAM KUMAR RAJESH RAY RIMA DEVI Male 14-01-2012 43 33 76 90

320263104024 AFARIN PRAVEEN MD. SHAHABUDDIN REHANA KHATUN Female 04-03-2012 38 38 76 91

320263102345 ANKUSH KUMAR DHRAMNATH RAY RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 16-03-2012 34 42 76 92

320263105287 NIDHI KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 42 34 76 93

320263104496 ANU PRIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM DHATU PATI KUNWAR Female 01-10-2012 38 38 76 94

320263103168 ANKIT KUMAR KAMELESH RAY GURIYA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 37 39 76 95

320263105259 ANSHU KUMARI RAVI KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 07-08-2009 47 28 75 96

320263105530 SANJIT KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR RAY RINKI DEVI Male 29-11-2011 37 38 75 97

320263102290 MOHIT KUMAR DHAN KESHOR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 33 42 75 98

320263105149 RAVI  KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SINGH KAMLA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 42 33 75 99

320263103266 VISHAL KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 04-03-2010 38 36 74 100

320263105450 AYUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUBEY MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 36 74 101

320263104201 LUCKY KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY SINDHU DEVI Male 20-05-2011 36 38 74 102

320263103009 JIGAR KUMAR HARINDRA RAY PUJA Male 26-07-2011 37 37 74 103
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320263104518 VANYA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NIPU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 41 33 74 104

320263104115 MANTOSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH NIDEE DEVI Male 04-04-2012 33 41 74 105

320263104421 RIYA KUMARI PRITHWINATH SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 28-11-2012 41 33 74 106

320263103145 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH JITENDRA SINGH SUDHA SINGH Male 05-05-2013 33 41 74 107

320263103332 SANEHA KUMARI MADAN GUPTA RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 17-03-2012 37 36 73 108

320263104207 SAMIR KUMAR NAGENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 33 40 73 109

320263102279 SIVANI KUMARI DEVANAND MANJHI SUMITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 30 43 73 110

320263103100 JANVI KUMARI JINTENDRA  KUMAR SAH PINKI KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 35 38 73 111

320263102126 RUPALI KUMARI BIJALI SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 48 73 112

320263105035 JAY GURU KUMAR SAH RAJKUMAR SAH GEETA DEVI Male 31-12-2010 40 32 72 113

320263101152 SANDHYA KUMARI SHARMA AMLESH SHARMA SUNAINA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 39 33 72 114

320263105529 SACHIN KUMAR RAY SAROJ KUMAR RAY MANITA DEVI Male 25-04-2011 38 34 72 115

320263101126 RIYA RAJ AMARJIT MANJHI SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 33 39 72 116

320263103382 ANJALI KUMARI MANEJAR SINGH DHANVANTI DEVI Female 22-04-2012 45 27 72 117

320263106150 PRIYA KUMARI SHOBHNATH RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 35 37 72 118

320263105260 SUMIT KUMAR RAVI KUMAR YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 45 27 72 119

320263102044 RANI KUMARI BACHCHA RAM PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 36 36 72 120

320263104388 SIDDHI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM SUNEETA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 32 40 72 121

320263106585 AYUSH RANJAN VINOD KUMAR SINGH HEMA DEVI Male 14-06-2013 41 31 72 122

320263104400 KARAN KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 33 71 123

320263105211 SANJIV KUMAR RANJAN RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 19-05-2011 34 37 71 124

320263104346 CHANDANI KUMARI PASHUPATI RAY KUNTI DEVI Female 15-02-2012 34 37 71 125

320263102274 ANUP KUMAR RAM DEV KUMAR RAM NAYNA DEVI Male 30-01-2013 38 33 71 126

320263102393 SNEHA KUMARI DINESH RAY SHIYA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 42 28 70 127

320263102063 PRIYA KUMARI BALBIR RAY GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 35 70 128

320263101010 ANSH KUMAR ABHAY SINGH RINA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 37 33 70 129

320263103301 SONALI KUMARI LALBABU SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 40 30 70 130

320263103044 ANJALI KUMARI INDRAJIT SAH ARTI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 31 39 70 131

320263105546 SAMIKASHA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR
MANJHI RAJNI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 35 35 70 132

320263103130 PINKI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 34 35 69 133

320263101053 CHAHAT KUMARI AJAY RAY DHANWANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 35 34 69 134

320263105560 NITISH KUMAR SATNARAYAN RAM RITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 30 39 69 135

320263103271 ANKITA KUMARI LAL BABU MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 31 38 69 136

320263101169 SUKRITI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GIRI KANTI DEVI Female 14-04-2013 31 38 69 137
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320263106055 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 11-05-2013 30 39 69 138

320263106301 SANSKRITI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 41 68 139

320263101277 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT KUNTI DEVI Male 03-08-2011 29 39 68 140

320263105207 SWEETI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 31 37 68 141

320263105490 AAROHI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SARITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 29 39 68 142

320263106209 KHUSHI KUMARI SONI RAM PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 36 32 68 143

320263101017 URMILA KUMARI ACHHELAL SAH ANAJAN DEVI Female 30-04-2012 35 33 68 144

320263105237 ADITYA KUMAR RANJIT PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 28-11-2012 33 35 68 145

320263103056 CHANDANI KUMARI JAINATH MANJHI GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 33 67 146

320263104234 ROJI PRAVEEN NASIR ALAM AJMERI BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 30 36 66 147

320263106030 SHIVAM KUMAR SAH SHAILENDRA SAH SANJOGA DEVI Male 05-12-2010 29 36 65 148

320263102027 MANJU KUMARI BABAN KUMAR LAXMINA DEVI Female 19-04-2011 36 29 65 149

320263101184 SUMIT KUMAR PRASAD ANIL PRASAD SOSHILA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 35 30 65 150

320263106110 SHIVAM KUMAR SHILANATH RAY MANJU DEVI Male 30-07-2012 26 39 65 151

320263101076 RIYA KUMARI AJIT SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 38 27 65 152

320263104481 ANJALI KUMARI RAJDIP SINGH GINA DEVI Female 24-10-2013 35 30 65 153

320263105218 SWATI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-10-2010 27 37 64 154

320263102181 JULI KUMARI BITTU TIWARI SANJU DEVI Female 05-05-2011 33 31 64 155

320263106225 AMIT KUMAR SUBHNATH SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 45 64 156

320263105067 KAJAL KUMARI RAJU RAY RAJMATI DEVI Female 11-04-2012 32 32 64 157

320263103417 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH DURGA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 24 40 64 158

320263103485 EKBAL RAJA MD HABIB NAJ PRAVIN Male 31-12-2012 36 28 64 159

320263101120 KHUSHBOO KUMARI AMAR NATH RAY SABITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 34 30 64 160

320263106640 AAKASH KUMAR YOGENDRA RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 32 63 161

320263102458 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GORAKH RAM KUSUM DEVI Female 08-01-2012 27 36 63 162

320263103134 SURUCHI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY DHANAUTI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 30 33 63 163

320263105374 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 30 63 164

320263105399 RONIT KUMAR SANJAY RAY RINA DEVI Male 19-03-2013 29 34 63 165

320263105493 RACHNI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SONI DEVI Female 28-05-2008 26 36 62 166

320263103231 PRINCE KUMAR KRISHNA MAHTO SANJIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 29 62 167

320263103394 KRITIKA KUMARI MANIT SAH NIDHI SAH Female 23-02-2012 33 29 62 168

320263101161 SANJANA KUMARI ANANT RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 25 37 62 169

320263101045 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY MANJHI RUBIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 23 39 62 170

320263102403 RADHA KUMARI DIPAK SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 38 61 171

320263105531 SALONI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 17-09-2011 29 32 61 172

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SARAN  |  Page 30  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SARAN     Block: GARKHA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263106590 ANJLI KUMAR VINOD MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 37 61 173

320263105233 NIKHIL KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 29 32 61 174

320263103079 SHRISHTHI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MANJHI KIRAN DEVI Female 16-04-2013 31 30 61 175

320263102111 RINA KUMARI BHULETAN RAM LAKSHAMINA DEVIL Female 01-01-2009 32 28 60 176

320263104244 RIZWAN ALAM NAZIR ALAM AFSANA KHATOON Male 19-08-2009 34 26 60 177

320263104166 AMIT KUMAR MUNNA MANJHI PANPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 35 60 178

320263105048 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RAY AASHA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 30 30 60 179

320263105273 PRITY KUMARI RAVINDRA MANJHI SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 30 60 180

320263103437 SAPNA KUMARI MANOJ RAM BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 38 60 181

320263103351 PRITAM MANJHI MAHENDRA MANJHI BASANTI DEVI Male 13-06-2013 23 37 60 182

320263105261 ANU KUMARI RAVI PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 20-05-2009 26 33 59 183

320263101170 MUNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 29 59 184

320263102215 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDESHWAR PRASAD RIKU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 28 31 59 185

320263103082 RITIK KUMAR JAY RAM RAY RENU DEVI Male 20-07-2013 26 33 59 186

320263103183 DHARMARAJ KUMAR KAMLESHWAR MANJHI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 28 58 187

320263102394 SUNNY KUMAR DINESH RAY PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 04-12-2010 30 28 58 188

320263104375 KUNAL KUMAR PRAKASH SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 19-04-2011 22 36 58 189

320263106394 SANIYA PARVEEN TAUREJ ALAM HAZRA KHATUN Female 20-11-2011 29 29 58 190

320263103152 RITIK KUMAR JOKHAN RAY SARASARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 28 58 191

320263105134 PUTUL KUMARI RAMCHARAN SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 30 28 58 192

320263102303 SUMAN KUMARI DHANESHWAR MANJHI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 39 57 193

320263103473 BADAL KUMAR MANTU RAY NILAM DEVI Male 04-05-2012 24 33 57 194

320263102323 RAGINI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI Female 07-05-2012 30 27 57 195

320263102031 NEHA KUMARI BABAN RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 28 29 57 196

320263105372 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 30 27 57 197

320263102293 RITIK SHARMA DHANANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 04-12-2012 31 26 57 198

320263104328 PRIYANSI PAPU KUMAR PRASAD GURIYA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 29 28 57 199

320263104028 PRITI KUMARI MEGHNATH MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 33 56 200

320263105498 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH SAH MADHURI DEVI Male 30-10-2010 27 29 56 201

320263101176 SAPNA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 04-08-2011 22 34 56 202

320263102013 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 22 34 56 203

320263101020 LALITA KUMARI ADALAT MAHTO CHUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 31 56 204

320263105378 ANIMA KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 205

320263106337 RANI KUMARI SURENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 32 55 206
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320263106138 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHIVPUJAN SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 27 28 55 207

320263106232 NIKKI KUMARI SUDHAN RAY RAMBHA DEVI Female 08-06-2010 26 28 54 208

320263102327 RUCHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 22 32 54 209

320263103441 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ RAY RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 33 54 210

320263103272 KAJAL KUMARI LAL BABU MANJHI KANTI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 24 30 54 211

320263104026 HINA KHATOON MD.SAMSAD SABIYA BEGAM Female 15-12-2012 26 28 54 212

320263101177 ANNU KUMARI ANIL MAHTO UMRAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 30 54 213

320263104240 PALVI KUMARI NAVLESH SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 15-07-2009 25 28 53 214

320263103363 AKASH KUMAR MAHESH SAH RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 28 53 215

320263106396 SURAJ KUMAR TEJNRAYN SINGH GIRJA DEVI Male 19-01-2010 23 30 53 216

320263101160 AMRITA KUMARI ANANT RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 28 25 53 217

320263106050 SACHIN KUMAR MANJHI SHAMBHU KUMAR MANJHI RINA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 23 30 53 218

320263106642 AKRITI KUMARI YOGENDRA SAH REENA DEVI Female 23-08-2010 23 29 52 219

320263106298 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 23 52 220

320263105097 RAJANI KUMARI RAKESH RAY FULA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 22 30 52 221

320263106118 NIDHI KUMARI SHIV PRAKASH RAY HIRAMOTI DEVI Female 22-06-2012 10 42 52 222

320263103228 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO SANJIRA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 28 24 52 223

320263103027 AKSHAY KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 24 52 224

320263104285 SANDHYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAM AMRITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 23 28 51 225

320263102197 SHIDHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR DAS NILAM DEVI Female 09-12-2012 20 31 51 226

320263104389 ANKIT KUMAR PRAMOD RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 27 24 51 227

320263101180 SURAJ KUMAR ANIL MAJHI RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 35 50 228

320263103457 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 12 38 50 229

320263106051 RITIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 22 28 50 230

320263105175 ANU KUMARI RAMESHWAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 15 35 50 231

320263102480 RITIK KUMAR HAREARAM RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 08-12-2010 25 24 49 232

320263106633 RITIK KUMAR YADAV LAL RAY RITA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 20 28 48 233

320263101283 SUMAN KUMARI ASHOK RAM SUMITRA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 14 34 48 234

320263106202 RUPALI KUMARI SOMNATH MANJHI SONI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 21 27 48 235

320263105266 ANSHU KUMAR GUPTA RAVINDAR KUMAR GUPTA SAROJ DEVI Male 30-11-2013 16 32 48 236

320263104042 ALOK KUMAR MINTU RAY LALITA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 19 28 47 237

320263105147 MUNA KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SINGH KAMLA DEVI Male 08-05-2011 22 25 47 238

320263102346 CHANDANI KUMARI DHUPENDRA PRASAD SIMATI DEVI Female 30-08-2011 25 21 46 239

320263104536 SANDESH KUMAR RAJESH RAM MIRA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 24 21 45 240

320263103495 GURIYA KHATUN MD KALAM HASINA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 16 28 44 241
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320263103304 NANDAN KUMAR LALBAHADUR RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 26-12-2012 16 28 44 242

320263105501 JULI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SABITA DEVI Female 06-10-2011 17 26 43 243

320263103278 VISHAL KUMAR LAL BAHADUR CHAUHAN SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 21 43 244

320263103048 MANU KUMAR JAGDISH MANJHI RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 20 22 42 245

320263101182 PALAK KUMARI ANIL PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 33 42 246

320263104449 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAHUL RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 15 26 41 247

320263102432 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GANESH RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 18 21 39 248

320263104293 BADAL KUMAR OMPRKASH MAHATO KALAWATI DEVI Male 25-08-2013 10 29 39 249

320263106035 ANUSKA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR RAY BABI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 13 18 31 250

320263106056 RAJBIR KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY SUKHA MONI BARMAN Male 02-01-2013 2 29 31 251

320263101299 ARBIND KUMAR AUTAM RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 Absent 18 18 Disqualified
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320263106368 MUNNI KUMARI SURESH SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 74 58 132 1

320263103275 CHANDAN KUMAR LAL BABU RAY RENU DEVI Male 03-04-2012 61 57 118 2

320263106478 ANSHU KUMARI UPENDRA RAY SIMA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 62 53 115 3

320263103462 SHAHEEN PARWEEN MANOR ALAM ASGARI KHATOON Female 04-11-2012 65 49 114 4

320263104248 RAKHI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 49 64 113 5

320263103119 RITIK KUMAR PANDIT JITENDRA PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 07-08-2013 65 46 111 6

320263104159 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 12-03-2012 56 54 110 7

320263102374 PALVI KUMARI DINANATH SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 56 52 108 8

320263105274 ADARSH PANDEY RAVINDRA PANDEY PUJA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 52 56 108 9

320263106376 SAMS RAJA TAHIR HUSAIN ASHMA KHATOON Male 30-10-2011 55 52 107 10

320263105348 SHALINI RANJAN SANJAY KUMAR MALA KUMARI Female 24-08-2012 57 50 107 11

320263105291 FARJANA SHAHEEN REYAZUDDIN AHMAD MUNNI KHATOON Female 06-09-2012 53 54 107 12

320263105344 ANSH KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 45 61 106 13

320263102306 PALVI KUMARI DHANU KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 43 103 14

320263104342 JANKI KUMARI PARSHURAM SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 02-12-2012 58 45 103 15

320263105514 SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 09-02-2013 56 47 103 16

320263101214 JIYA KUMARI ANUP KUMAR MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Female 30-07-2013 56 47 103 17

320263104391 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD RAY REENA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 59 43 102 18

320263102093 KHUSHI KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVII Female 20-09-2012 57 45 102 19

320263105299 NAITIK KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 59 43 102 20

320263101270 SAJIYA KHATOON ASGAR ALI SAIMUN NISHA Female 05-07-2011 55 45 100 21

320263102202 SNEHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANI BABITA KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 59 41 100 22

320263103102 SONI KUMARI JITENDARA KUMAR RAI USHA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 50 50 100 23

320263105515 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 54 45 99 24

320263106285 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RAY SABITA DEVI Male 30-09-2013 59 40 99 25

320263105170 ANITA KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 11-02-2011 55 43 98 26

320263105174 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMESHWAR RAY URMILA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 52 46 98 27

320263106519 PUNEET KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR RAWAT NITA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 45 52 97 28

320263106395 RAJBIR KUMAR TEJNARAYAN RAM AARTI DEVI Male 17-03-2013 55 42 97 29

320263106369 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 04-02-2013 54 42 96 30

320263106443 SANJANA KUMARI UMESH RAM USHA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 50 46 96 31

320263102367 ANANYA KUMARI DILIP SINGH BASANTI DEVI Female 16-06-2010 48 47 95 32

320263101187 KANCHAN KUMARI ANIL RAM SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 50 45 95 33

320263103043 SONAKSHI KUMARI INDAL SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 03-04-2013 49 46 95 34

320263106036 RIYA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR SAH NITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 54 40 94 35
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320263105265 ROUSAN KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 48 46 94 36

320263103182 NANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-02-2013 55 39 94 37

320263106060 NIKHIL KUMAR RAY SHAMBHUNATH RAY RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 43 93 38

320263106431 SAMAR KUMAR UMA SHANKAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 05-11-2013 42 51 93 39

320263102488 MITENDRA KUMAR HARENDRA RAY BEDAMO DEVI Male 14-03-2009 56 36 92 40

320263106351 PRINCE KUMAR SURESH MAHTO GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 47 92 41

320263101240 CHHOTI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH PARAMSHILA DEVI Female 09-05-2012 47 45 92 42

320263101144 SAKSHEE KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINGH SARDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 42 92 43

320263104520 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO DEEPI DEVI Male 24-02-2011 46 45 91 44

320263105108 ABHIMANYU KUMAR RAM NARESH RAI SHANTI DEVI Male 11-11-2012 42 49 91 45

320263104148 SAKSHI KUMARI MUKUL RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 44 46 90 46

320263102271 MUSKAN KUMARI DEO KUMAR GIRI SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 36 90 47

320263105335 ANUJ KUMAR SANDESH KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 45 45 90 48

320263104374 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH SANJNA DEVI Male 28-06-2011 45 44 89 49

320263104147 NIRU KUMARI MUKUL RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 46 43 89 50

320263103292 RITIK KUMAR LALAN SINGH SHIVMALTI DEVI Male 08-11-2012 44 45 89 51

320263102494 RAUSHANI KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 45 89 52

320263105239 SUCHIT KUMAR RANJIT RAM KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 12-02-2010 53 35 88 53

320263104199 ANJALI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAY SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 45 88 54

320263104205 NITIL KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH RINA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 40 48 88 55

320263104230 GOLDY KUMARI NARESH RAY SAMATI DEVI Female 25-12-2012 39 49 88 56

320263103255 PRIYANKA KUMARI KUNAL RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 52 35 87 57

320263102143 LUCKY SAH BINOD KUMAR DAH SUNITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 51 36 87 58

320263105103 AYUSHI KUMARI YADAV RAM BABU KUMAR POOJA YADAV Female 10-04-2012 49 38 87 59

320263106586 KRISHN PRATAP VINOD KUMAR SINGH NIRAJ DEVI Male 14-08-2013 47 40 87 60

320263106243 ALKA KUMARI SUDISH RAY PARWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 45 42 87 61

320263105074 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 15-12-2011 44 42 86 62

320263101260 VISHWAJEET KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PRASAD RINKI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 38 48 86 63

320263104194 BADAL KUMAR NAGENDRA RAM RAJITA DEVI Male 01-04-2009 40 45 85 64

320263103112 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA KUSHWAHA RINKU DEVI Female 16-07-2010 47 38 85 65

320263102079 RAJA KUMAR BANSHI RAM VANSHI RAM Male 01-01-2011 47 38 85 66

320263106641 MUSKAN KUMARI YOGENDRA RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 03-04-2011 37 47 84 67

320263105303 NANDNI KUMARI ROSTAM RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 47 37 84 68

320263101164 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH ANGAD KUMAR SINGH JULI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 41 43 84 69

320263103013 SUPRIYA KUMARI HARISHANKAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 03-04-2011 46 37 83 70
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320263102112 SONI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR SAH BABITA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 41 42 83 71

320263103113 RAGINI KUMARI JITENDRA KUSWAHA RINKU DEVI Female 16-01-2012 50 33 83 72

320263106479 GULSHAN KUMAR UPENDRA RAY LILAWATI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 37 46 83 73

320263103234 JYOTI KUMARI KRISHNA MANJHI GEETA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 40 42 82 74

320263106465 RAJNISH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 36 46 82 75

320263105387 SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD YADAV SHARDA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 42 40 82 76

320263103291 AAYUSH KUMAR LALAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 20-03-2013 47 35 82 77

320263104141 RAJNANDANI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 07-09-2013 52 30 82 78

320263106082 SHYAM KUMAR RAY SHASHTRI RAY RINKU RAY Male 01-09-2010 45 36 81 79

320263105037 PRINCE KUMAR RAJKUMAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 47 81 80

320263106196 SHAMA PARVEEN SNAUL HAK SAIDA KHATOON Female 29-07-2012 44 37 81 81

320263105395 ASHWANI KUMAR RAY SANJAY RAY SHIVRATI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 39 41 80 82

320263102489 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR HARENDRA RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 41 39 80 83

320263102320 SAKSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 37 43 80 84

320263102406 ANJUM KHATOON DOST MOHAMMED NABIHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 40 40 80 85

320263106287 AKASH KUMAR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 40 79 86

320263106217 ANKUL KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 38 79 87

320263102324 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR YADAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR
YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 45 34 79 88

320263105051 DIPANJALI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 45 34 79 89

320263102056 ANUSKA KUMARI BAIJU KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 28-11-2013 34 45 79 90

320263104081 JULI SAGAR MOHAN RAM GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 36 78 91

320263103427 ASHISH RANJAN MANOJ PRASAD YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 31-05-2012 34 44 78 92

320263101088 AYUSH KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 16-12-2012 44 34 78 93

320263102103 RAGANI KUMARI BHOLA SAH RUBY DEVI Female 10-01-2014 42 36 78 94

320263103342 ANUJ KUMAR MADAN SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 39 77 95

320263104134 KHUSHBU KUMARI MUKESH SAH USHA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 42 34 76 96

320263102030 ANISHA KUMARI BABAN RAY SARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 35 76 97

320263106546 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 30 46 76 98

320263103132 PRIYANKA KUMARI JITENDRA RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 41 35 76 99

320263105295 ABHIJIT KUMAR RISHIKANT  KUMAR
KUSWAHA SHWETA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 38 38 76 100

320263102051 MUSHAKAN KUMARI BAGINDAR RAY RAMAWATI DEVI Female 04-09-2012 41 35 76 101

320263103443 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 44 76 102

320263105086 UMANG KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 17-08-2011 32 43 75 103
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320263104299 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Male 15-05-2010 33 41 74 104

320263102121 KRISHNA KUMAR BIGAN RAY PASPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 49 74 105

320263106331 RAVI KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO NAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 40 74 106

320263106628 KHUSHI KUMARI VISHWANATH RAY MEERA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 32 42 74 107

320263105425 BAGISHA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 41 33 74 108

320263102163 ANU KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 44 73 109

320263103131 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA RAY GURIY DEVI Male 10-07-2012 41 32 73 110

320263105169 RANVIJAY SINGH RAMESH SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 37 36 73 111

320263105428 SIMARAN KUMARI SANJEEV SINGH POONAM SINGH Female 28-05-2013 40 33 73 112

320263103080 RAJAN KUMAR RAY JAY PRAKASH RAY KUNTI DEVI Male 02-04-2014 41 32 73 113

320263101232 RIYA SINGH AROON SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 12-08-2010 30 42 72 114

320263103367 RAJ KUMAR MAHESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 08-04-2011 46 26 72 115

320263104140 PALLAVI MUKESH SINGH MUKESH SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 31 41 72 116

320263106510 BITTU KUMAR VIGAN RAM LALITA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 39 33 72 117

320263104099 SHIVANI KUMARI MOTILAL RAY LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 38 34 72 118

320263105442 RESHMI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR YADAV AMITA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 45 27 72 119

320263102305 GOLDEE KUMARI DHANOJ KUMAR SINGH SARMILA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 36 36 72 120

320263106240 AYUSH KUMAR SUDISH KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 39 33 72 121

320263104113 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RAY SHARDA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 41 31 72 122

320263106115 ROHIT KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 34 37 71 123

320263103045 ALIZA JED JABID ALI AFSANA BEGAM Female 01-01-2012 37 34 71 124

320263102281 ABHIRAJ KUMAR DEVCHARAN MAHTO SANDHYA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 33 38 71 125

320263104119 RAUNAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 04-02-2013 39 32 71 126

320263106440 NIDHI KUMARI UMESH MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Female 05-05-2011 31 39 70 127

320263106028 RANJAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 37 33 70 128

320263102149 NANDANI KUMARI BINOD RAM BABITA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 35 35 70 129

320263102022 ANSHU KUMARI AWDHESH MANJHI BEBI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 33 37 70 130

320263102207 ROSHNI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH RENUKA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 38 32 70 131

320263104190 KHUSHI KUMARI NAGENDRA MANJHI INDU DEVI Female 05-02-2011 29 40 69 132

320263103493 NAHIDA PARWEEN MD JAMIL AKHTAR RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 29-07-2012 34 35 69 133

320263101259 KISHAN KUMAR PANDIT ARVIND KUMAR PANDIT LILAVATI DEVI Male 08-11-2012 30 39 69 134

320263105132 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANJHI MEERA DEVI Female 11-10-2010 38 30 68 135

320263103204 MAMTA KUMARI KAUSHAL YADAV KUNTI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 30 38 68 136

320263106124 SUHANI KUMARI SHIVDAYAL RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-06-2011 31 37 68 137

320263102332 ROHINI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 15-06-2011 35 33 68 138
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320263103386 KHUSHI KUMARI MANINDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Female 03-02-2012 37 31 68 139

320263104380 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 27 41 68 140

320263101155 DIBYA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 19-05-2012 35 33 68 141

320263103387 SHIKU KUMARI MANINDRA RAY MOTHER Female 16-08-2012 28 40 68 142

320263103238 SANDHYA KUMARI KRISHNA RAM HEWANTI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 40 28 68 143

320263103021 MD. GAZALI ANWAR HAZRAT IMAM ANSARI SABIHA KHATOON Male 23-09-2012 39 29 68 144

320263106007 ISHA KUMARI SATYENDRA RAY REKHA KUMARI Female 28-06-2012 27 40 67 145

320263103124 ANU KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 35 66 146

320263101249 LUCKY KUMAR ARUN RAY MANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 34 32 66 147

320263101228 SAKSHI KUMARI ARJUN RAM BABITA DEVI Female 27-04-2011 28 38 66 148

320263101185 ARYAN KUMAR ANIL PRASAD YADAV KUSUM DEVI Male 22-09-2011 34 32 66 149

320263106066 ASHIKI KUMARI SHANKAR RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 150

320263103227 SHRAWAN KUMAR KRISHNA MAHATO PRAMILLA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 27 39 66 151

320263105519 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 16-09-2012 28 38 66 152

320263106518 KANCHAN KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 02-03-2013 21 45 66 153

320263104540 SHILPI KUMARI RAJESH RAY SUGANTI DEVI Female 21-02-2014 37 29 66 154

320263101186 CHANCHAL KUMARI ANIL PRASAD YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 23-09-2010 33 32 65 155

320263103147 SMITA KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 34 31 65 156

320263106530 AXAY KUMAR VIJAY RAM AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 36 65 157

320263105458 SAKSHAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR NIBHU DEVI Male 12-07-2012 28 37 65 158

320263105444 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANOJ SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 30 35 65 159

320263106407 GURIYA KUMARI TULSI KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 34 31 65 160

320263101200 JIYA KUMARI ANIL SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 10-01-2010 33 31 64 161

320263106201 SANJANA KUMARI SOHARAN RAY SIMA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 21 43 64 162

320263106043 ADITYA KUMAR RAWAT SHAILESH RAWAT TUMPA DEVI Male 13-09-2011 27 37 64 163

320263104158 ANJALI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR LAICHI DEVI Female 06-12-2012 33 31 64 164

320263105467 UJJWAL KUMAR SAH SANTOSH KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 03-05-2013 31 33 64 165

320263106162 RAGNI KUMARI SHRIKANT SINGH RAJANTI DEVI Female 02-03-2011 26 37 63 166

320263103308 SATYAM KUMAR RAM LALIT KUMAR RAM RITA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 32 31 63 167

320263101195 TANU KUMARI ANIL RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 12-12-2011 34 29 63 168

320263102481 SWETA KUMARI HAREKRISHNA PANDIT PRITI DEVI Female 24-05-2012 24 39 63 169

320263106527 RITIK KUMAR VIJAY PRAKASH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 27-09-2013 29 34 63 170

320263106199 RUBINA KHATOON SOHABAT MIYA HASINA KHATOON Female 02-08-2008 28 34 62 171

320263106600 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 29 33 62 172

320263104347 PRITI KUMARI PASURAM SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 28 62 173
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320263105465 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAY SIMA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 27 35 62 174

320263102391 AJEET KUMAR RAY DINESH RAY MANJU DEVI Male 15-10-2012 28 34 62 175

320263106623 POOJA KUMARI VISHNU SHARMA DEMUNI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 27 34 61 176

320263104531 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH RAM MANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 177

320263102017 PINKI KUMARI AWADHESH RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 178

320263104056 ASHU KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 25 36 61 179

320263106545 KARINA KUMARI VIJAYRANJAN SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 27 33 60 180

320263102450 KHUSHI KUMARI GAUTAM RAM MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 37 60 181

320263103286 ABHISHEK KUMAR LALAN RAM SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 32 60 182

320263102330 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM RANI DEVI Female 05-02-2011 27 33 60 183

320263104401 SHWETA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 11-09-2011 30 30 60 184

320263101166 ANUPRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PARAMILA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 29 31 60 185

320263104497 NANDANI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAY RINKU DEVI Female 18-04-2012 28 32 60 186

320263105125 ROSANEE KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH NIKI DEVI Female 28-11-2012 25 35 60 187

320263101251 MUSKAN KUMARI ARUN SINGH PARAMSHILA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 27 32 59 188

320263106357 SANAM KUMARI SURESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 16-05-2010 25 34 59 189

320263102179 GUDDU KUMAR BIRJA RAM BABITA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 36 23 59 190

320263105566 NANDANI KUMARI SATYADEV SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 30-07-2012 28 31 59 191

320263104034 RAHUL KUMAR MEHILAL RAY LALTI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 28 31 59 192

320263103172 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV KAMESHWAR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 28 30 58 193

320263106456 SAKSHI KUMARI UMESH SAH DEVKUMARI DEVI Female 18-04-2013 23 35 58 194

320263102025 BITU KUMAR B KUMAR RAM DYANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2011 25 32 57 195

320263103251 RANJAY KUMAR KRISHNATH RAM MANORAMA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 25 32 57 196

320263105133 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SHAH GYANTI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 28 29 57 197

320263106449 PRATIMA KUMARI UMESH RAY MEENA DEVI Female 04-06-2010 21 35 56 198

320263106429 ASHISH KUMAR UDHAV SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 01-09-2011 25 31 56 199

320263106599 JULI KUMARI VINOD RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 28 28 56 200

320263101222 AAYUSH KUMAR ARBIND SINGH ANSHIKA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 31 25 56 201

320263104317 ANURADHA KUMARI PAPPU RAM RINA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 28 28 56 202

320263102355 KARISHMA KUMARI DILEEP RAY LALTI DEVI Female 26-01-2010 27 28 55 203

320263104211 CHHOTI KUMARI NAHGENDRA RAY LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 204

320263104535 RAJAN KUMAR RAJESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 32 55 205

320263103210 KUMKUM KUMARI KESHWAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 21-12-2011 22 33 55 206

320263102001 ALKA KUMARI AVADH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 31 54 207

320263103139 RAKESH KUMAR JITENDRA SAH RITU DEVI Male 02-10-2012 25 29 54 208
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320263106532 ROSHNI KUMARI VIJAY RAWAT RADHIKA DEVI Female 08-06-2015 20 34 54 209

320263106507 MANISHA KUMARI VIDYA RAM UMRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 34 53 210

320263101281 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK RAI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 30 52 211

320263102100 RAJAN KUMAR BHIKHARI RAM USHA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 28 24 52 212

320263105122 PRATIJNA KUMARI RAMBABU RAWAT KIRAN DEVI Female 07-02-2012 23 28 51 213

320263102340 RANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA THAKUR VIJANTI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 19 32 51 214

320263104059 ANURADHA KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 21 29 50 215

320263102474 RINI KUMARI GURU CHARAN YADAV VIDYAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 33 49 216

320263101189 ROSHANI KUMARI ANIL RAM RUPJHARI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 21 28 49 217

320263105197 SACHIN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH RAM MANJU DEVI Male 14-07-2012 24 24 48 218

320263104070 SAJID HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD SABIR KHALIDA JIYA Male 18-08-2013 22 26 48 219

320263102059 AMIT KUMAR BAJENDRA RAY SARASWATI DEVI Male 01-09-2013 24 23 47 220

320263103288 NIBHA KUMARI LALAN RAY SIMA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 17 28 45 221

320263105358 SANEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY SHARDA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 21 24 45 222

320263101052 ANUSAKA KUMARI AJAY RAY REKHA DEVI Female 13-09-2013 21 24 45 223

320263106049 KHUSHI KUMARI SHALYNDRA RAY MAYA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 2 36 38 224

320263104419 PIYUSH KUMAR PRITHAVICHAND SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 16-02-2014 Absent 28 28 Disqualified

320263104284 NIDHI KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-12-2013 5 18 23 225
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320263104289 AKASH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 11-01-2013 46 49 95 1

320263102451 AMAN KUMAR GAUTAM RAY RAJANTI DEVI Male 16-07-2013 49 43 92 2

320263106383 ADRASH KUMAR RAM TARKESHWAR RAM SHILA DEVI Male 17-11-2012 43 47 90 3

320263103324 PRIYA KUMARI LATE SHASHIBHUSHAN
SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 48 42 90 4

320263103006 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV HARIKESH KUMAR YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 50 88 5

320263105010 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 18-06-2011 44 40 84 6

320263105352 RITIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GIRI AMRITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 36 48 84 7

320263104495 ANISH KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 06-03-2013 45 39 84 8

320263104060 KHUSHI KUMARI MITHLESH SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 16-01-2012 49 33 82 9

320263103323 NANDNI KUMARI LATE SHASHIBHUSHAN
SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 41 41 82 10

320263106114 NILESH KUMAR PRASAD SHIV KUMAR PRASAD MOTIJAHARI DEVI Male 24-03-2012 44 37 81 11

320263101237 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA NILAM SHARMA Male 12-09-2012 36 44 80 12

320263106567 JIGYASA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SINGH RASMI KUMARI Female 01-08-2013 37 43 80 13

320263104179 AMIT KUMR MUNNILAL RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 48 79 14

320263105307 RAUSHANI KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 44 34 78 15

320263104172 CHAHAT KUMARI MUNNA SAH SANJU DEVI Female 29-05-2012 44 32 76 16

320263104448 AAYUSH KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 27-08-2013 45 31 76 17

320263105202 ANSHU KUMARI RAMVIKASH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 11-12-2013 42 34 76 18

320263104371 PALLAVI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR GUPTA ANITA GUPTA Female 04-12-2012 33 39 72 19

320263102180 MUSKAN KUMARI BIRU KUMAR RAM FULWANTI DEVI Female 27-03-2010 32 39 71 20

320263103453 ATUL KUMAR MANOJ SAH SALITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 32 38 70 21

320263105038 AMRITA KUMARI RAJKUMARMAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 10-10-2011 33 36 69 22

320263102389 PUTUL KUMARI DINESH PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 02-07-2012 38 31 69 23

320263101236 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA NILAM SHARMA Male 12-09-2012 29 40 69 24

320263102094 RITIK KUMAR BHARAT PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 36 68 25

320263102203 ANANYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 32 33 65 26

320263104465 CHANDNI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV SHEELA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 27 31 58 27

320263104434 SANJEEW KUMAR RABINDRA SHARMA SAROJ DEVI Male 24-11-2012 23 34 57 28

320263106425 BANTI KUMAR UDAY RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-11-2012 27 29 56 29

320263102455 ANKUSH KUMAR GHANSHYAM MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Male 04-08-2011 23 28 51 30

320263106100 ANSH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 08-03-2013 44 Absent 44 Disqualified

320263106123 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 23-04-2011 31 Absent 31 Disqualified
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320263102459 RAGANI KUMARI GORAKH RAM LAICHI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 52 49 101 1

320263103025 RIYA KUMARI HEMNARAYAN SINGH RUPANTI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 49 44 93 2

320263103058 LUCKY PRAVIN JAKIR HUSSAIN RABIYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 50 42 92 3

320263102272 BYUTI KUMARI DEONATH SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-09-2013 41 49 90 4

320263106544 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAYBAHADUR BHAGAT MAMATA DEVI Female 04-01-2012 39 45 84 5

320263106524 NIKITA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR VIDHYARTHI SUMAN DEVI Female 06-07-2012 40 42 82 6

320263104511 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT PINKI KUMARI Female 03-04-2013 45 37 82 7

320263102456 ASAD KHAN GHYESUDDIN KHAN RUHI KHATOON Male 26-11-2011 44 35 79 8

320263106371 SAKSHI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 40 39 79 9

320263106273 ANU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 15-10-2011 42 35 77 10

320263101263 ASIKA KUMARI ARVIND KUNWAR NITU DEVI Female 30-08-2011 38 38 76 11

320263103416 PALAK KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH FULWANTI DEVI Female 14-08-2013 32 43 75 12

320263102182 ANKITA RANI BOLBAM SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 36 38 74 13

320263104274 SALONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 17-01-2012 40 34 74 14

320263103034 GAURAV KUMAR HIRDYANAND SINGH RINA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 34 39 73 15

320263104078 PALAK KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 38 35 73 16

320263102171 ANSH KUMAR BIRENDRA RAY RANJU DEVI Female 02-08-2014 34 37 71 17

320263104509 RANJANA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANJHI SANGITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 37 33 70 18

320263104067 CHANDANI KHATOON MOHAMMAD HASNAIN SARVARI KHATOON Female 16-04-2013 39 31 70 19

320263106288 CHHOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 11-09-2011 28 41 69 20

320263103236 DEVENDRA KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Male 15-10-2010 26 42 68 21

320263101104 ROZI KHATOON AKHTAR QURAISHI JARINA KHATOON Female 21-03-2012 24 43 67 22

320263102174 PUTUL KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH VIDAVTI DEVI Female 15-09-2009 37 29 66 23

320263106418 AYASHA KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 24 42 66 24

320263106181 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHYAMBAHADUR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 13-02-2012 28 38 66 25

320263104177 ANMOL KUMAR SHARMA MUNNA SHARMA RANI DEVI Male 30-06-2012 33 33 66 26

320263104183 NIKAHAT JAHAN NABIL AHAMAD SHABNAM KHATOON Female 06-02-2011 29 35 64 27

320263106533 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY RAY RINKU DEVI Female 07-07-2012 33 31 64 28

320263103340 DHARMAJIT KUMAR MADAN RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 36 62 29

320263102484 CHANDA KUMARI HARENDRA CHAUDHARY SHYAM SUNDAR DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 35 61 30

320263103214 PANKAJ KUMAR KISHOR RAY MINA DEVI Male 31-01-2013 27 33 60 31

320263105178 ROSHANI KUMARI RAMJEE PRASAD LACHHAMINA DEVI Female 25-05-2010 27 31 58 32

320263101067 PARWEJ ALI AJHAR ALI JAMILA KHATOON Male 25-09-2011 34 24 58 33

320263105131 PREM KUMAR RAMBHAROSA SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 21 36 57 34
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320263102315 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA INDU DEVI Male 30-09-2012 28 29 57 35

320263104326 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 36

320263106165 ANKIT KUMAR SHRIRAM SHAH SUGANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 29 55 37

320263106604 KANYA KUMARI VINOD SINGH INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 34 55 38

320263104241 AADIL KHAN NAWSHAIR ALAM SHAHJAHA KHATOON Male 23-11-2012 28 27 55 39

320263105325 GULNAAJ KHATUN SALAHUDDIN KHAN SAFINA KHATOON Female 20-06-2012 25 27 52 40

320263102411 SONALI KUMARI DULARCHAND SAH GUDDI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 10 41 51 41

320263103400 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY POONAM DEVI Female 07-09-2010 26 24 50 42

320263101243 RAGINI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 19 31 50 43

320263102368 KAJAL KUMARI DILIP SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 21 29 50 44

320263106321 SUDHA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 22 26 48 45

320263103347 AAFARIN SANA MAHATAB ALAM SAHISTA PARVEEN Female 28-12-2011 17 31 48 46

320263103409 MANAVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD REKHA KUMARI GUPTA Female 08-08-2013 16 30 46 47
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320263105328 ASIF EQBAL SALIM ANSARI MARIYAM KHATUN Male 10-10-2012 75 65 140 1

320263105241 RIDHIMA KUMARI RANJIT SAH BABITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 74 41 115 2

320263106059 SUBHAM KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH LILAM DEVI Male 05-07-2011 59 44 103 3

320263103120 ADITAYA KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 58 42 100 4

320263106493 ANYA SINGH UPENDRA SINGH ALKA SINGH Female 10-12-2014 54 46 100 5

320263102130 RITIK KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH SILPI DEVI Male 21-11-2011 52 45 97 6

320263105298 SHAHIN PARVEEN RIZWAN ANSARI ANJUM BEGAM Female 08-06-2011 53 42 95 7

320263106472 KRISHNA KUMAR UPENDRA OJHA TUNNI DEVI Male 10-08-2011 42 52 94 8

320263103191 PRATIK KUMAR GUPTA KANHAIYA SAH ASHA DEVI Male 19-04-2013 53 41 94 9

320263103368 AHMAD RAJA MAHMUD ALAM ANSARI GULSAN BEGUM Male 05-03-2012 39 53 92 10

320263101207 SUHANI KUMARI ANILRAUT RINKU DEVI Female 28-11-2011 47 44 91 11

320263106010 RIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA SAH ANUJA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 37 54 91 12

320263104178 PUTUL KUMARI MUNNA SINGH SONI DEVI Female 02-04-2012 48 41 89 13

320263104291 PRIYA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 16-04-2012 43 46 89 14

320263105556 TANU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2011 47 41 88 15

320263105402 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 23-07-2012 46 40 86 16

320263101231 AANANDI KUMARI ARJUN SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 45 40 85 17

320263105163 PRINCE KUMAR RAMESH SHARMA PUSPA DEVI Male 30-11-2011 46 38 84 18

320263106316 ABHIRAJ KUMAR SUNIL SINGH SAROJ DEVI Male 19-09-2012 35 49 84 19

320263101102 NARGISH KHATOON AKHTAR ALI NURJHAN KHATUN Female 03-12-2012 44 40 84 20

320263105443 DIPYANSHU KUMAR SANOJ RAM RINA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 41 42 83 21

320263103101 JIYA KUMARI JITAN SAH RAMDULARI DEVI Female 18-06-2012 45 37 82 22

320263103136 BABLU KUMAR JITENDRA SAH NAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 43 80 23

320263104364 ADARSH KUMAR PRABHU KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Male 02-08-2013 36 44 80 24

320263101106 JUHI PARVEEN ALAMGIR ANSARI SANJIDA KHATUN Female 31-10-2011 38 41 79 25

320263103052 SAJID ALAM JAHUR ALAM SAIMUN NISHA Male 28-06-2011 35 42 77 26

320263101002 NABAB HUSAIN AALIM ANSARI NASIMA BIBI Male 03-03-2012 45 32 77 27

320263105073 ANKIT KUMAR RAJU SAHNAI SUNDAR DEVI Male 25-10-2011 34 42 76 28

320263105323 SABNAM SAIMUDIN MADINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 38 37 75 29

320263103073 MOHSIM JAWED JAWED AKHTER SALMA KHATOON Male 31-08-2012 30 45 75 30

320263104088 ANKIT KUMAR MOHAR LAL RAY SARITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 35 39 74 31

320263104424 SACHIN KUMAR PULISH RAY SIMA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 35 38 73 32

320263104275 PIYUSH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2009 35 37 72 33

320263104033 SHABANA MEHANDI HASAN MARJULA BEGAM Female 21-11-2011 36 36 72 34

320263103413 VIKAS KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-03-2013 37 35 72 35
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320263101054 AKANKSHA KUMARI AJAY SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 33 71 36

320263103181 ROSHNI KUMARI KAMLESH RAM LALITA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 31 39 70 37

320263101209 RAJ BAIDHU ANKESH BAITHA KMINI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 31 39 70 38

320263103390 ANKUSH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 27 40 67 39

320263106156 KAJAL KUMARI SHRI RAM MAHTO SANJITA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 31 35 66 40

320263102244 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHITRANJAN SAHNI SARITA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 31 35 66 41

320263106253 RAGNI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR RAM CHITRALEKHA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 29 37 66 42

320263105126 UTSAV KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH SHAIL DEVI Male 01-02-2012 30 35 65 43

320263104101 PUTUL KUMARI MUKESH BAITHA ARTI DEVI Female 03-03-2012 33 32 65 44

320263103061 NURSABA PARVEEN JAMALUDIN SAHNAJ KHATUN Female 14-02-2012 31 33 64 45

320263106366 ANKUSH KUMAR SURESH SINGH SHARDA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 31 33 64 46

320263104425 PALAK KUMARI PUNDEV SINGH RANI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 29 35 64 47

320263106391 RITIKA KUMARI TARKESHWAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 29 34 63 48

320263105466 ANUJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 26-11-2012 30 32 62 49

320263106627 GAURAV KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SHARMA GUDIYA KUMARI Male 30-10-2013 26 36 62 50

320263106068 ANJALI KUMARI SHANKAR RAY DEVKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 38 61 51

320263104110 ANISHKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 32 29 61 52

320263101230 ANKIT KUMAR ARJUN SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 33 61 53

320263104010 MD SHAQUIB ALAM MD SAGIR ALAM TASLIMA KHATUN Male 20-03-2015 27 34 61 54

320263101218 ADITI KUMARI ARAVIND MAHTO KAMLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 32 60 55

320263106474 GUNJA KUMARI UPENDRA RAM RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 31 57 56

320263102261 NIBHA KUMARI DASHRATH SINGH SAMITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 28 57 57

320263106320 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL SINGH CHANCHAL DEVI Male 04-05-2012 23 34 57 58

320263106541 ANAND RAJ VIJAY SHANKAR JHA TUNNI DEVI Male 04-09-2013 22 35 57 59

320263106537 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY SAH KANTI DEVI Male 04-04-2011 32 23 55 60

320263106286 SURAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 26 29 55 61

320263106626 KABITA KUMARI VISHWAKARMA RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 38 55 62

320263106436 MENKA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 13 41 54 63

320263104071 SOYAB AKHTAR MOHAMMAD SAMSAD JAITUN JAMAL Male 31-07-2011 21 25 46 64

320263106589 GUDDI KUMARI VINOD MAHATO POOJA DEVI Female 17-06-2011 23 22 45 65

320263105379 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI SHILPI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 15 30 45 66

320263106040 DURGAWATI KUMARI SHAILESH RAM ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 3 27 30 67
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320263105028 SHIVAM SHUBHAM RAJKISHOR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 75 63 138 1

320263104206 ANURAG KUMAR YADAV NAGENDRA YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 24-04-2013 59 49 108 2

320263101072 SAKSHI SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH MONA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 54 52 106 3

320263102265 PRATEEK RAJ DEEPAK KUMAR AZAD MANJU KUMARI Male 03-11-2011 48 56 104 4

320263103091 PAVAN KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 06-02-2012 62 42 104 5

320263105046 SWATI KUMARI Raju kumar mahato REKHA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 53 50 103 6

320263101269 ROHAN KUMAR YADAV ASARFI YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 20-02-2011 51 49 100 7

320263106014 VISHAL KUMAR SATYENDRA YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 20-06-2013 46 52 98 8

320263102341 PUTUL KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV UMARAWATI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 36 60 96 9

320263105213 SHREYA KUMARI RANJAN SINGH BEUTI DEVI Female 14-11-2011 51 45 96 10

320263104369 Saraswati Kumari PRADIP KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 47 49 96 11

320263105209 AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH RANJAN KUMAR SINGH MOUSAMI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 47 48 95 12

320263104445 FIROJ HUSSAIN RAHMAT HUSSAIN KULSUM KHATOON Male 19-07-2008 53 38 91 13

320263104170 MAHIMA KUMARI MUNNA RAM GIRJA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 48 43 91 14

320263105078 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJU TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 30-07-2011 47 43 90 15

320263101066 ARYAN KUMAR AJEET SINGH KHUSHI DEVI Male 07-09-2012 48 40 88 16

320263105452 TANVI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAURASIYA RENU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 45 42 87 17

320263102344 ASHIKA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR SUGANTI KUMARI Female 01-11-2012 51 35 86 18

320263104357 ADITYA PRASAD PINTU PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 15-10-2010 46 36 82 19

320263104155 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA CHAUDHARI MANORAMA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 41 38 79 20

320263105249 PIYUSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAW RATANLAL SRIVASTAW NILAM DEVI Male 13-08-2012 41 37 78 21

320263106127 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV SHIVJI KUMAR YADAV PARBHAWATI DEVI Male 02-09-2013 38 39 77 22

320263105225 NITISH KUMAR RANJEET SAH ARTI DEVI Male 10-02-2012 42 34 76 23

320263105393 VINITA KUMARI SANJAY RAM MAYA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 34 42 76 24

320263104223 PRIYANKA KUMARI NANHE YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 02-10-2013 33 43 76 25

320263105375 POONAM KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO ZANKI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 42 32 74 26

320263105470 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2012 38 36 74 27

320263103162 PRITAM KISHOR KAMAL KISHOR MANJHI KIRAN DEVI Male 06-12-2012 33 39 72 28

320263105416 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 33 34 67 29

320263104137 ANSHU KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 27-09-2010 33 33 66 30

320263105361 SWEETI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 39 65 31

320263102407 RITIKA KUMARI DRAMENDRA RAM SIMA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 28 34 62 32

320263101206 PINKI KUMARI ANIL YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 27 35 62 33

320263102404 ANJANI DIPAK SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 29 32 61 34

320263102462 RANI KUMARI GOUTAM MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 18-12-2012 33 28 61 35
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320263104145 CHANDAN KUMAR MUKTI SAH BABITA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 20 39 59 36

320263103180 AARUSHI KUMARI KAMLESH PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 25 34 59 37

320263102316 VICKY PRAKASH DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PRASAD URMILA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 32 27 59 38

320263106107 UMRAWATI KUMARI SHESHNATH CHAURSIYA POONAM DEVI Female 19-06-2011 31 27 58 39

320263105255 AJIT KUMAR RATNESH RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 25 30 55 40

320263102231 CHANDAN KUMAR MANJHI CHATU MANJHI MINTA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 20 34 54 41

320263102218 ARPITA KUMARI CHANDRA PRAKASH AARTI DEVI Female 10-08-2013 Absent 53 53 Disqualified

320263104095 DEEPANKAR KUMAR MOSAHEB YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 15-06-2013 20 30 50 42

320263101135 KAILASH KUMAR MAHATO AMERIKA MAHATO SHIVPATO DEVI Male 01-04-2012 21 25 46 43
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320263102085 SAJIYA PRAVEEN BASIR AHMMAD SHABNAM KHATOON Female 17-02-2013 78 63 141 1

320263102382 AMAN KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SINGH RICHA DEVI Male 18-09-2013 75 63 138 2

320263103320 RIKI KUMAR LALU SAH RUBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 72 60 132 3

320263104454 AKSHANSH KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SHARMA RUBY DEVI Male 07-09-2012 75 51 126 4

320263101279 ANAND KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 68 58 126 5

320263104325 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR PAPPU SINGH BEBY DEVI Male 26-02-2013 72 52 124 6

320263105343 ANOKHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 22-06-2010 61 62 123 7

320263103097 RAJ GAURAV NAT JEEVAN KUMAR NAT SITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 71 52 123 8

320263104089 ADIBA NAAZ MOHD FAJALU RAHMAN RIJVANA BEGAM Female 22-12-2011 65 56 121 9

320263106290 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 64 56 120 10

320263104120 SAMAR KUMAR UPADHYAY MUKESH KUMAR
UPADHYAY RINKU DEVI Male 23-05-2013 66 54 120 11

320263101285 ABHIMANU KUMAR YADAV ASHOK RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 08-03-2013 62 52 114 12

320263104276 PRINCE KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAH BABLI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 70 42 112 13

320263104441 TANNU KUMARI RADHESHYAM THAKUR SUGANTI DEVI Female 15-04-2011 67 44 111 14

320263106258 ARCHNA KUMARI SUJIT SAH RINA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 66 44 110 15

320263105185 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMJI RAY NITU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 59 51 110 16

320263105026 SHILPI KUMARI RAJKISHOR RAY SIYAJANKI DEVI Female 26-03-2011 67 41 108 17

320263106374 PURNIMA KUMARI SUTRDHAN PURI PRIYANKA PURI Female 01-08-2012 63 45 108 18

320263105407 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH GYANTI DEVI Female 29-06-2011 61 46 107 19

320263105401 SHIV RAJ KUMAR SANJAY RAY BABITA DEVI Male 12-08-2013 63 44 107 20

320263106291 SONAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH VINDU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 60 46 106 21

320263105256 RAJ KUMAR RATNESH SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 48 105 22

320263101203 SWATI KUMARI ANIL SHARMA PINKI DEVI Female 15-11-2012 64 41 105 23

320263106649 PRAKASH KUMAR YOGINDRA SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 48 105 24

320263106278 SIKHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 56 48 104 25

320263103362 RITIKA KUMARI MAHESH RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 57 103 26

320263102195 JIYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SANILA DEVI Female 11-10-2012 59 44 103 27

320263102050 SONI KUMARI BADSHAH GIRI PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 49 103 28

320263101117 SAKSHI SHARMA AMAN SHARMA PUTUL KUMARI Female 09-01-2013 62 41 103 29

320263103315 PURNIMA KUMARI LALMOHAN TIWARI ASHA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 59 43 102 30

320263102146 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH BINOD KUMAR SINGH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 24-04-2012 64 38 102 31

320263104345 ADITYA KUMAR PASHPATI SAH GYANTI DEVI Male 22-09-2012 53 49 102 32

320263105138 AKASH DEEP RAMESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 53 49 102 33

320263105446 AMAN KUMAR SANT KUMAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 22-09-2013 62 40 102 34
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320263104139 KRITI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH RIMPI DEVI Female 31-12-2012 60 41 101 35

320263102198 DIKSHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
MAHATO BINDU DEVI Female 27-05-2012 54 46 100 36

320263104406 HIMANSHU KUMAR PRAWAN KUMAR
CHATURVEDI MIRA DEVI Male 10-02-2013 58 41 99 37

320263103314 AMAN KUMAR LALMOHAN SAH SABITA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 52 47 99 38

320263102349 AJIT KUMAR DHURENDRA MAHTO SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 50 48 98 39

320263102003 PRINCE KUMAR AVADHESH RAY BABITA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 52 46 98 40

320263103144 VISHWAJIT RAJ JITENDRA SINGH NITU DEVI Male 27-06-2012 55 42 97 41

320263102347 KARTIK DHUPNATH PANDIT SARITA KUMARI Male 26-09-2013 49 48 97 42

320263101220 PALAK KUMARI ARBIND KUMAR PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 48 48 96 43

320263102313 RAJ LAXMI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR PINTU DEVI Female 22-07-2011 54 41 95 44

320263105015 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESHWAR SAH SANJU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 47 48 95 45

320263104074 HEBA TARANNUM MOHAMMD KURBAN SAKILA KHATUN Female 07-09-2011 53 41 94 46

320263105247 AMIT KUMAR RAY RASLAL RAY LALTI DEVI Male 08-04-2012 42 52 94 47

320263104085 RAHUL KUMAR SAH MOHAN SAH SONI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 56 38 94 48

320263102383 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 21-11-2011 36 57 93 49

320263105148 NIKHIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA KUMARI Male 10-04-2012 50 43 93 50

320263101035 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 55 37 92 51

320263105139 AYUSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 01-08-2013 43 49 92 52

320263105424 GOLDI KUMARI SANJEET SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 41 50 91 53

320263105117 AMAN KUMAR RAMASHANKAR RAY MANJU DEVI Male 06-01-2011 47 44 91 54

320263105347 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 39 91 55

320263104305 SONAKSHI SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH ANU DEVI Female 04-04-2012 49 42 91 56

320263103126 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM SUMANTI DEVI Female 14-08-2011 45 45 90 57

320263104096 ANSHU KUMARI MOTILAL PRASAD PUSPA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 53 37 90 58

320263103290 SANDHYA KUMARI LALAN SARMA AASHA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 38 52 90 59

320263103022 MANISH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR PRASAD REETA KUMARI Male 25-03-2013 54 36 90 60

320263102328 GURIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD RAMJHARI DEVI Female 18-02-2016 47 43 90 61

320263102141 SALONI KUMARI BINOD BHAGAT SANDHYA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 48 40 88 62

320263105238 RITU KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD NAMITA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 42 46 88 63

320263104344 FAISHAL EKBAL PARWEJ ALAM ASMAN BEGAM Male 20-02-2013 45 43 88 64

320263103174 RANI KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAY SUGAPATI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 56 31 87 65

320263101042 PRINCE KUMAR AJAY MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 38 87 66

320263104377 SONALI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RITA KUMARI Female 04-09-2013 45 42 87 67

320263104160 SURAJ KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 52 34 86 68
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320263105194 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMLAL MAHTO ANILA DEVI Male 07-02-2012 41 45 86 69

320263101253 ANSIKA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 45 41 86 70

320263103356 SAKSHI ANAND MAHESH MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 25-12-2013 42 44 86 71

320263103357 SIDDHI ANAND MAHESH MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 25-12-2013 42 44 86 72

320263106561 PINKI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR GUPTA LILAWATI DEVI Female 07-08-2011 37 48 85 73

320263102276 PIYUSH KUMAR DEV KUMAR SAH ASHA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 43 42 85 74

320263106098 CHANDANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH MALTI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 41 44 85 75

320263104084 PRITI KUMARI MOHAN SAH MANTI DEVI Female 15-04-2013 38 47 85 76

320263102380 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA KUMARI GITA Male 20-10-2013 47 38 85 77

320263106241 SUHANI KUMARI SUDISH KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 29-03-2013 38 46 84 78

320263105426 JEETU KUMAR SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 01-06-2014 45 39 84 79

320263105429 NANDANI KUMARI SANJEEV TIWARI SANDHYA DEVI Female 28-10-2014 46 38 84 80

320263103057 ISHAN PRIYESH JAIPRAKASH SINGH BINDU DEVI Male 01-03-2010 45 38 83 81

320263106517 DIPTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA RINA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 40 43 83 82

320263105563 TANYA KUMARI SATRUDHAN SINGH MINCHU DEVI Female 16-11-2011 44 39 83 83

320263106267 ADITI KUMARI SUNDEV YADAV SAROJ DEVI Female 12-06-2012 34 49 83 84

320263106047 IKCHA KUMARI SHAILESH SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 45 38 83 85

320263106207 ANJALI KUMARI SONALAL SAH MANORAMA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 42 40 82 86

320263106300 PRATIBHA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SONI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 36 46 82 87

320263103184 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESHWAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 44 38 82 88

320263106580 BABLU KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RAY DHANAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 40 81 89

320263104050 AADITI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
MISHRA RITA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 41 40 81 90

320263101146 SHALANI KUMARI AMIT PANDEY SEEMA DEVI Female 29-03-2013 48 33 81 91

320263106176 JYOTI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR YADAV SABITA DEVI Female 19-07-2013 42 39 81 92

320263106473 FRUTI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM MIRA DEVI Female 29-06-2011 43 37 80 93

320263103023 KRISHNKANT KUMAR SINGH HEMANT KUMAR SINGH AARTI DEVI Male 22-12-2011 42 38 80 94

320263105153 ARJUN KUMAR RAMESH NAT RAJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 39 80 95

320263105008 ALOK KUMAR RAJESH SHARMA KABITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 44 36 80 96

320263105244 NIKHIL KUMAR RANJIT SINGH NILU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 35 45 80 97

320263106038 PRINCI KUMARI SHAILESH PANDIT SHUGMUNNA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 37 43 80 98

320263102463 BIRGUN KUMAR GOUTAM MANJHI DEVANTI DEVI Male 01-12-2010 44 35 79 99

320263105040 DARSH SRIVASTAVA RAJNIKANT SRIVASTAVA NUTUN KUMARI
SHRIVASTA Male 27-04-2012 42 37 79 100

320263105334 SIMRAN KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 35 44 79 101

320263105052 PUTUL KUMARI RAJU KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 45 33 78 102
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320263103107 RITESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR PROMILA DEVI Male 25-06-2012 40 38 78 103

320263101103 TASIM ANSARI AKHTAR ANSARI NASIMA BIBI Male 20-07-2012 35 43 78 104

320263103142 GOVIND KUMAR SINGH JITENDRA SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 17-10-2013 29 49 78 105

320263103199 ASKANYA KUMARI KAULESH KUMAR SAH CHAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 32 77 106

320263106224 PINKI KUMARI SUBHNARAYAN RAY RINA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 33 44 77 107

320263101077 JIYA KUMARI AJIT SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 30-12-2012 35 42 77 108

320263101199 AJIT KUMAR ANIL SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 39 77 109

320263105485 SNEHA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 44 77 110

320263106200 CHANDANI KUMARI SOHAN SAH BASANTI DIVE Female 10-03-2013 40 37 77 111

320263102452 ANU KUMARI GAUTAM RAY GHANA DEVI Female 22-05-2014 37 40 77 112

320263104224 RUBI KUMARI NARENDRA SAH DHARMSILA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 32 44 76 113

320263106147 AAKASH KUMAR Shobhit Kumar Yadav PUSHPA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 39 37 76 114

320263106044 AMAN YADAV SHAILESH RAY RINA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 40 36 76 115

320263105186 GOLU KUMAR RAMJI RAYE PUSHPA DEVI Male 09-09-2012 41 35 76 116

320263106173 SATYAM KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 34 42 76 117

320263103089 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAYPRAKASH RAY SANTOSHI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 37 39 76 118

320263103024 AAYUSH KUMAR HEMANT SINGH NIKI KUANWAR Male 25-03-2010 40 35 75 119

320263103141 PANKAJ KUMAR JITENDRA SHARMA PINKI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 35 40 75 120

320263105472 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-06-2012 37 38 75 121

320263106029 RITIKA KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAY SANJU DEVI Female 16-07-2012 31 44 75 122

320263104231 AADITRI KUMARI NARESH SAH SHARDA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 41 34 75 123

320263106097 BITTU KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAH SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 38 75 124

320263103239 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHNA RAY MANORAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 32 74 125

320263106509 CHHOTU KUMAR VIGAN MAHTO LILAWATI Male 05-09-2012 37 36 73 126

320263105561 AVINASH KUMAR SATRUDHAN RAY RINA DEVI Male 02-05-2013 38 35 73 127

320263106323 RISHI KUMARI SUPAN RAY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 35 38 73 128

320263103069 PRATIMA KUMARI JANGBHADUR RAY ASHA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 39 33 72 129

320263101179 YURAJ KUMAR ANIL MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 31 41 72 130

320263106246 ANKIT KUMAR SUGRIM RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 32 72 131

320263106359 KAVITA KUMARI SURESH RAY SONA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 31 41 72 132

320263102091 BITU KUMAR BHARA RAY MADHURI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 34 38 72 133

320263105554 SNEHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 37 35 72 134

320263106268 SHIVAM KUMAR SUNDEV YADAV SAROJ DEVI Male 05-10-2013 32 40 72 135

320263105124 PRINCE KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 11-11-2013 37 35 72 136

320263106252 SUMIT KUMAR GOSWAMI SUJIT KUMAR GOSWAMI KIRAN DEVI Male 09-12-2013 40 32 72 137
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320263106373 SUGANDHI KUMARI SUSHIL SAH MAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 41 71 138

320263103263 OAMANSH RAJ LAKSHMAN PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Male 03-02-2011 35 36 71 139

320263104220 SIKHA KUMARI NANDKISHOR RAY SUGA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 36 35 71 140

320263106022 ANKIT KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAY MANJU DEVI Male 15-03-2011 35 36 71 141

320263106134 KABITA KUMARI SHIVNATH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 27-01-2012 35 36 71 142

320263104255 NIBHA KUMARI NIRAJAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 34 37 71 143

320263101284 UMID KUMAR RAM ASHOK RAM SHARADA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 33 38 71 144

320263102224 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDRAMA MANJHI MAMTA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 33 38 71 145

320263101121 BEAUTI KUMARI AMAR RAY MANTI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 38 32 70 146

320263105096 NISHANT KUMAR RAKESH RAY INDU DEVI Male 10-03-2012 33 36 69 147

320263106152 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR MAHTO MALA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 32 37 69 148

320263103054 KHUSHI KUMARI JAIKISHAN SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 07-10-2010 38 30 68 149

320263106421 ALKA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SAH NIKITA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 29 39 68 150

320263104165 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUNNA MAJHI LALITA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 36 32 68 151

320263102433 RITIKA KUMARI GANESH RAM CHINTA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 30 38 68 152

320263105322 ANJALI KUMARI SAILESH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 34 34 68 153

320263104252 RIYA KUMARI NIRAJ SAH SURJWANTI DEVI Female 21-09-2013 37 31 68 154

320263106090 ANUSHKA CHANDRAKALA SHATRUDHAN PRASHAD CHANDA KUMARI Female 28-10-2013 37 31 68 155

320263104051 ANKIT KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 37 67 156

320263106347 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 28 39 67 157

320263102247 ANKUSH KUMAR CHOTELAL SAH RUBI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 31 36 67 158

320263101064 PIYUSH KUMAR AJEET KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 32 35 67 159

320263104453 AALKA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 35 32 67 160

320263101051 ANUP KUMAR AJAY RAY DAULTIYA DEVI Male 15-01-2014 35 32 67 161

320263104112 KRITI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 19-08-2014 31 36 67 162

320263105033 UMASHANKAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO SHARDA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 28 66 163

320263102087 ANUP KUMAR BHABHIKHAN SHARMA KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 26 40 66 164

320263101287 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-10-2012 35 31 66 165

320263106488 MANISH KUMAR UPENDRA SHARMA MIRA DEVI Male 21-12-2012 26 40 66 166

320263105371 NAGESHWAR KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 15-09-2013 24 42 66 167

320263104058 NANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH RAY SABITA DEVI Female 17-09-2013 35 31 66 168

320263102192 NARMADA KUMARI BULINDER D YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2014 34 32 66 169

320263102402 AALOK KUMAR DIPAK KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 34 65 170

320263104489 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR RAJENDRA MANJHI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 38 65 171

320263102187 PUNAM KUMARI BRIJKISHOR SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 32 33 65 172
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320263104366 ADARSH MEHRA PRABHUNATH RAM ANJU DEVI Male 15-10-2012 36 29 65 173

320263102058 AMISA KUMARI BAJENDRA KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Female 19-11-2012 26 39 65 174

320263102035 PRITI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 28-02-2013 35 30 65 175

320263106491 ADITI UPENDRA SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 31-07-2013 33 32 65 176

320263106647 ANGAD KUMAR YOGINDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Male 23-04-2010 28 36 64 177

320263104218 ANSHU KUMARI NANDAN BHARTI VIMLA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 19 45 64 178

320263103293 NIRGUN KUMARI LALAN UPHDHYA ABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 38 64 179

320263106112 ANURADHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MINTA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 36 28 64 180

320263101173 HIMANSHU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR VARMA VASANTI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 23 41 64 181

320263101112 AALIYA PARVIN ALISHAN ALI RABIYA KHATOON Female 14-09-2012 33 31 64 182

320263104249 MUKUND KUMAR TIWARI NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARI PUTUL DEVI Male 22-03-2013 34 30 64 183

320263104484 BYUTI KUMARI RAY RAJEEV RAY ASHA DEVI Female 01-10-2009 31 32 63 184

320263102170 AJIT KUMAR BIRENDRA RAY SHIV KALI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 33 63 185

320263106451 PUTUL KUMARI UMESH RAY AARTI DEVI Female 28-08-2011 31 32 63 186

320263101153 RITIKA KUMARI AMMU SINGH NITU SINGH Female 11-11-2011 31 32 63 187

320263103188 SANJEEV KUMAR KANHAIYA NAT PARVATI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 34 29 63 188

320263101137 BITTU KUMAR SHARMA AMIRCHAND SHARMA MINTA DEVI Male 16-05-2013 31 32 63 189

320263105109 HAPPY KUMAR RAM NARESH RAM MEENA DEVI Male 08-12-2010 25 37 62 190

320263103090 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 32 62 191

320263102295 SURBHI KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 10-07-2011 25 37 62 192

320263103215 SANDESH KUMAR KISHORI PRASAD YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 23 39 62 193

320263104324 DEEPAK RAJ PAPPU SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 07-06-2012 37 25 62 194

320263103221 AKASH KUMAR YADAV KRISHANA RAY CHANDA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 26 36 62 195

320263106017 KHUSHBU KUMARI SAWALIYA BAITHA PRABHA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 27 35 62 196

320263105405 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 29-03-2014 33 29 62 197

320263106648 ARTI KUMARI YOGINDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Female 23-04-2010 29 32 61 198

320263103407 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 06-10-2010 24 37 61 199

320263104423 SONALI KUMARI PULIS RAY MALA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 27 34 61 200

320263106332 SHWETA KUMARI SURENDRA MANJHI CHANDA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 31 30 61 201

320263106364 ASMITA KUMARI SURESH SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 33 61 202

320263106471 MUSKAN KUMARI UPENDRA MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 33 60 203

320263104480 ROHIT KUMAR RAJDEV RAY MINTU DEVI Male 25-08-2011 28 32 60 204

320263102498 SANDEEP KUMAR HARERAM SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 31 29 60 205

320263103083 SATYAM KUMAR JAYANT KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 25 35 60 206
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320263104151 ANAMIKA KUMARI MUNA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 15-05-2012 24 36 60 207

320263102466 ANKIT KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 26 34 60 208

320263103140 RAVI KUMAR SHAH JITENDRA SHAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-02-2011 34 25 59 209

320263105164 SALONI KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA GEETA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 16 43 59 210

320263104098 ANSHU KUMARI MOTILAL RAY MANJU DEVI Female 04-07-2011 18 41 59 211

320263106091 AKANKSHA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 31 28 59 212

320263101093 AMARJEET KUMAR AKHILESH PRASAD ANJALI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 31 28 59 213

320263103460 ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI RAKHI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 18 41 59 214

320263103482 AHATASHAM HAIDAR MD BAKHTAR ROKHSANA TABASSUM Male 28-01-2013 27 32 59 215

320263103371 AFSANA KHATOON MAINUDDIN RUKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 21 37 58 216

320263101044 AKASH KUMAR AJAY MANJHI AARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 31 58 217

320263104253 PRIYANKA KUMARI NIRAJ SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 32 58 218

320263102286 PUTUL KUMARI DEVILAL MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 31 58 219

320263106215 SHRISTI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR NISHA SINGH Female 15-03-2013 19 39 58 220

320263106592 SABITA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO LALSA DEVI Female 06-09-2013 24 34 58 221

320263104322 SONI KUMARI PAPPU SAH SAROJ DEVI Female 28-07-2012 30 27 57 222

320263102039 RAJ LAKSHMI KUMARI BABN SAH LALMUNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 27 57 223

320263106052 ANAND KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD RAJKIRAN DEVI Male 13-04-2012 27 29 56 224

320263101162 SABANA KHATUN ANAWAR ALI JAIBUN NISHA Female 05-05-2012 29 27 56 225

320263104136 ROHIT KUMAR MUKESH SAH BABLI DEVI Male 30-11-2012 22 34 56 226

320263105002 TANU KUMARI RAJESH RAY SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 36 56 227

320263105521 SOMYA KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 25 31 56 228

320263104513 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PRASAD MANJU DEVI Female 13-04-2010 25 30 55 229

320263106356 ARVIND KUMAR SURESH RAM MURTI DEVI Male 04-07-2011 26 28 54 230

320263105248 PRIYANKA KUMARI RATAN LAL PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 29-08-2011 24 30 54 231

320263102213 ANIKET KUMAR CHANDAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 27 27 54 232

320263101298 AAYAN ANSARI AUBAL ANSARI NAGAMA KHATUN Male 05-08-2012 25 29 54 233

320263103064 GAJALA PARWIN JAMIRUL HAQUE NASIBUN HAQUE Female 27-11-2012 26 28 54 234

320263106322 PRINCE KUMAR SUNKESHWAR RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 23 30 53 235

320263105474 ANURADHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI NEETU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 29 53 236

320263106206 RINA KUMARI SONALAL RAY RANJITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 22 30 52 237

320263106045 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SHAILESH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 32 52 238

320263103003 AAYUSH KUMAR HARI KISHOR PANDIT REETA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 23 29 52 239

320263106563 VIBHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR GUPTA POONAM DEVI Female 23-02-2013 22 30 52 240

320263102225 ROSHAN KUMARI CHANDRAMA RAY LALITA DEVI Female 10-08-2010 18 33 51 241
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320263104526 ARVIND KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Male 05-07-2011 21 30 51 242

320263106041 LAXMI KUMARI SHAILESH RAM FULKUMARI KUMARI Female 02-04-2009 14 36 50 243

320263103317 VICKY KUMAR LALU MAHATO KUSUM DEVI Male 17-04-2011 20 30 50 244

320263103373 NAJO KHATUN MAINUDDIN MANSURI KAIDA KHATOON Female 06-08-2012 18 32 50 245

320263106482 KUNDAN KUMAR UPENDRA RAY ASHA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 22 28 50 246

320263103185 PUNAM KUMARI KANCHAN MANJHI SUMAN DEVI Female 16-02-2013 20 30 50 247

320263105552 SONAKASHI KUMARI SATENDRA SHARMA SUSILA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 23 26 49 248

320263105520 SALONI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 10-09-2012 22 27 49 249

320263103049 BANDANA KUMARI JAGJEET KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 27-01-2012 22 25 47 250

320263106498 RIMJHIM KUMARI V INOD SAH RINKI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 19 28 47 251

320263103261 NISHA KUMARI LAGANDEV SAH URMILA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 19 27 46 252

320263106256 PRIYA KUMARI SUJIT PRASAD BABY DEVI Female 10-11-2010 19 26 45 253

320263104479 BITU KUMAR RAY RAJDEV RAY ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 20 24 44 254

320263105146 SAMAR KUMAR SHRIWASTAV RAMESH KUMAR
SHRIWASTAV RANI DEVI Male 23-10-2012 26 18 44 255

320263103273 SONU KUMAR LAL BABU PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 20 23 43 256

320263105063 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 10 30 40 257

320263102242 DIMPAL KUMARI CHHOTELAL THAKUR GUDIYA DEVI Female 08-04-2010 14 20 34 258

320263104372 VAISHNAVI KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 13 13 26 259

320263103359 BABITA KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 7 16 23 260

320263104415 KRISHNA KUMAR PREM MANJHI SEEMA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 17 Absent 17 Disqualified

320263103447 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ RAY RITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 14 Absent 14 Disqualified
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320263104394 RANJAN KUMAR PRAMOD RAY REKHA DEVI Male 14-11-2013 74 69 143 1

320263103219 PRANJAL KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 28-01-2013 67 61 128 2

320263103155 RAJNANDANI KUMARI KAILASH SAH ANUPAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 58 121 3

320263106340 KARISHMA KUMARI SURENDRA RAY USHA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 67 53 120 4

320263103178 ANANYA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR SAH BIMAL DEVI Female 16-05-2012 69 51 120 5

320263106063 SAHISTA PRAVEEN SHAMSHAD ALAM AFSANA KHATOON Female 03-12-2012 70 50 120 6

320263106062 AYAN ALAM SHAMSHAD ALAM AFSHANA KHATUN Male 03-12-2012 68 50 118 7

320263104466 ANTRAL PRATAP SAH RAJA PRATAP SAH RENU DEVI Male 30-11-2011 66 51 117 8

320263102200 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 60 57 117 9

320263103355 ANKUSH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 07-09-2011 65 50 115 10

320263103002 RAGINI KUMARI HARI KISHOR
CHAURASIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 08-08-2012 65 50 115 11

320263106495 UTKAL KUMAR UPESH RAY SONIYA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 66 47 113 12

320263103165 PRAVEEN KUMAR KAMALESH SAHANI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 60 52 112 13

320263101219 RAHUL KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RAVITA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 55 55 110 14

320263104409 ADARSH KUMAR SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA URMILA DEVI Male 10-05-2013 59 50 109 15

320263103075 NANDANI KUMARI JAY KUMAR SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 17-05-2010 56 52 108 16

320263104208 MANISHA KUMARI NAGESHWAR SAH SAWITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 61 47 108 17

320263106455 RAJNANDANI KUMARI UMESH SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 57 51 108 18

320263106079 SAMIKSHA KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR SUNISHA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 65 43 108 19

320263101210 ANCHAL KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 07-08-2012 57 50 107 20

320263105084 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 57 49 106 21

320263102075 SATYAM KUMAR BALKESHAWAR MANJHI GYANTI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 63 42 105 22

320263103341 GITANJALI KUMARI MADAN RAY ANITA DEVI Female 27-11-2012 57 48 105 23

320263104452 PRINCE KUMAR RAJ KISHOR BHAGAT GAYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 44 104 24

320263105314 AAKANKSHA SUMAN SAHEB SHARAN SUMAN MINNU KUMARI Female 25-07-2012 57 47 104 25

320263102388 SITTU KUMAR DINESH MANJHI KANTI DEVI Male 12-01-2010 60 41 101 26

320263106500 ANKIT KUMAR VAKEEL RAY AINBHAVATI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 45 56 101 27

320263106039 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHAILESH PRASAD YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 51 49 100 28

320263102337 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 55 45 100 29

320263106085 SURUCHI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 55 45 100 30

320263103267 AMRITA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAY LATE LALMUNI DEVI Female 17-06-2011 50 49 99 31

320263105377 VIVEK KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO BABUNTI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 55 44 99 32

320263105157 GUNJA KUMARI RAMESH RAY SABITA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 54 45 99 33

320263101238 SONKSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 44 54 98 34
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320263105215 AMAN KUMAR RAI RANJAN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 03-04-2013 54 44 98 35

320263101125 ROUSHANI KUMARI AMARJIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 51 46 97 36

320263104330 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PARASNATH RAY MEERA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 51 46 97 37

320263105313 ANKIT KUMAR SAHEB RAY ANITA DEVI Male 27-06-2013 59 38 97 38

320263106330 PAPPU KUMAR MAHATO SURENDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 50 46 96 39

320263105475 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 51 45 96 40

320263105113 KRISH KUMAR RAMA MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 47 49 96 41

320263101130 SWITI KUMARI AMARNATH RAY BABITA DEVI Female 28-05-2012 52 44 96 42

320263104153 MAHATAB ALI MUNNA ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Male 07-02-2014 47 49 96 43

320263102159 AAKRITI KUMARI BIRBAL RAY RINKU DEVI Female 18-07-2012 54 41 95 44

320263105525 ARSHAD NAWAZ SARFARAJ NAWAJ NANHE NISHA KHATOON Male 17-10-2012 64 31 95 45

320263104329 HIMANSHU KUMAR PARASNATH RAY MEERA DEVI Male 23-03-2010 47 47 94 46

320263104321 ANAND KUMAR PAPPU SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 20-03-2011 51 43 94 47

320263105006 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 18-01-2012 52 41 93 48

320263105292 ARPIT  KUMAR RINKU KUMAR PANDEY PUJA KUMARI Male 24-09-2012 50 43 93 49

320263102166 KIRAN KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD SHARDA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 47 46 93 50

320263105229 KUSHUM  GUPTA RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA RANJU KUMARI Female 25-08-2013 56 37 93 51

320263106087 VIRAJ ABHINAV SHATRUDHAN MANJHI ASHA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 53 39 92 52

320263104288 BANTI KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 52 39 91 53

320263101086 RIYA KUMARI TANI AKHILESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 09-04-2012 41 50 91 54

320263106490 RITIKA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 41 50 91 55

320263105179 ANU KUMARI RAMJEE RAM MANJU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 53 38 91 56

320263105359 APURVA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 53 37 90 57

320263105050 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH RAJU KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 37 53 90 58

320263106169 SWATI KUMARI SHUSHILA TIWARI MAMATA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 49 41 90 59

320263105562 NITISH KUMAR SATRUDHAN RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 53 37 90 60

320263103476 HUMAIRA AHSAN MD AHSANULLAH SAJDAH TABASSUM Female 09-09-2013 38 52 90 61

320263103176 PRIYA KUMARI KAMESHWAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 50 39 89 62

320263106092 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY SURMILA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 52 37 89 63

320263106591 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO VINOD MAHTO DEEPMALA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 50 39 89 64

320263106184 SANJEEV KUMAR SIKANDAR MAHTO SHARDA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 50 39 89 65

320263105022 PALLVI KUMARI RAJKISHOR PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Female 07-06-2013 37 52 89 66

320263106102 ANJALI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 44 44 88 67

320263102206 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 51 37 88 68

320263105447 ANANYA KUMARI SANT KUMAR PRASAD SHANTI DEVI Female 15-03-2013 45 43 88 69
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320263104393 RAJANI  KUMARI PRAMOD RAY MINTA DEVI Female 25-03-2013 45 43 88 70

320263106382 ANJALI KUMARI TARKESHWAR OJHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-08-2013 45 43 88 71

320263103454 ROHIT KUMAR MANOJ SAH ASHA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 40 47 87 72

320263104257 SHREYA KUMARI NIRJAL KUMAR BAITHA RAMBHA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 47 40 87 73

320263101027 TAMIM AFZAL AFZAL HUSSAIN GULSHAN BANO Male 21-12-2013 48 39 87 74

320263102082 PRIYA KUMARI BASANT MANJHI BASANTI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 51 35 86 75

320263104228 TANISH KUMARI NARESH MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 48 37 85 76

320263101080 LAV KUMAR AKBALI SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 40 85 77

320263104514 NAMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY PHUL KUMARI Male 18-03-2012 43 42 85 78

320263102343 SUNITA KUMARI DHARMPAL MAHTO MUNARMA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 52 33 85 79

320263104359 SHRISHTI KUMARI PINTU SHAH SEEMA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 47 38 85 80

320263105356 KRISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAWAT NIRMALA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 49 36 85 81

320263102492 ADARSH KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 05-02-2013 45 40 85 82

320263105394 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY RAY SHARDA DEVI Female 14-08-2013 46 39 85 83

320263102009 PRIYA KUMARI AWADESH KUMAR MAHTO ANEETA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 42 42 84 84

320263101297 SOHEL MANSOORI ASRAF ALI MADINA BIBI Male 31-05-2012 44 40 84 85

320263105166 VANDANA KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 49 35 84 86

320263106141 ANMOL KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR  SAH BINDU DEVI Female 12-12-2012 42 42 84 87

320263103171 RAJA KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAM URMILA DEVI Male 31-03-2013 45 39 84 88

320263104080 SONAMATI KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD GEETA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 49 34 83 89

320263105061 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJU RAWAT MANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2012 48 35 83 90

320263103252 SHIVAM KUMAR KSRISHNA KUMAR SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 48 35 83 91

320263106218 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUBHASH MAHTO MEERA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 44 39 83 92

320263103463 JANNAT KHATOON MANSUR ALAM RIJAVANA BEGAM Female 17-12-2012 51 32 83 93

320263106539 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIJAY SAH PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 42 82 94

320263106214 RISHAB KUMAR SUBASH SAH NIKI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 43 39 82 95

320263103353 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESH CHAURASIYA ASHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 48 34 82 96

320263101205 UJJAWAL KUMAR SINGH ANIL SINGH SAVITRA DEVI Male 29-06-2009 42 39 81 97

320263106305 PRINCE KUMAR SUNIL RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 34 81 98

320263103031 SAGAR KUMAR HIRALAL SAH RITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 42 39 81 99

320263105083 ANIKET KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA DURGAVATI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 35 46 81 100

320263102255 RAVI KUMAR DASARATH PRASAD SARASWATI DEVI Male 11-03-2014 42 39 81 101

320263106005 VIVEK KUMAR SATYENDRA MANJHI SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 43 80 102

320263101289 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK RAY ANITA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 47 33 80 103
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320263102298 SWEETY KUMARI DHANANJAY SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 41 39 80 104

320263105236 SAPNA KUMARI RANJIT MANJHI SEEMA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 43 37 80 105

320263104093 SONI KUMARI MOKHATAR MAHATO LALITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 42 38 80 106

320263101272 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR JAYMALA DEVI Female 24-06-2013 42 38 80 107

320263102369 UNNATI KUMARI DILIP THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 03-10-2011 42 37 79 108

320263101288 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK RAY KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 40 79 109

320263106327 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDAR SHARMA SAVITARI DEVI Female 15-02-2013 40 39 79 110

320263105177 PRANJAL KUMARI RAMJATAN PRASAD
KUSHWAHA SANDHYA DEVI Female 13-03-2013 46 33 79 111

320263103143 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH MACHU DEVI Female 05-04-2013 37 42 79 112

320263101294 AANAND KUMAR ASHOKA RAY BACCHI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 48 30 78 113

320263102362 ADITYA PANDIT DILIP PANDIT MEERA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 38 40 78 114

320263103038 UJMA FIRDOSH IJHARDDIN ANSARI SALMA KHATUN Female 22-05-2012 43 35 78 115

320263104451 TINKU RAJ RAJ KAPOOR RAM KANTI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 38 40 78 116

320263106551 DIKSHA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 15-03-2013 30 48 78 117

320263106448 NEHA KUMARI UMESH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 39 38 77 118

320263102210 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 36 41 77 119

320263103399 ADARSH KUMAR MANOHAR RAM NIRMALA KUMARI Male 27-10-2011 42 35 77 120

320263104002 MD SAMEER MD MUSLIM FULTARA KHATOON Male 15-12-2011 39 38 77 121

320263105023 SUMAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD PREMSHILA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 32 45 77 122

320263102199 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 37 40 77 123

320263103385 CHAND KUMAR MANIJ THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 40 37 77 124

320263106313 DEEPIKA KUMARI SUNIL SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 38 77 125

320263104198 ABHISHEK KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY SUNAINA DEVI Male 02-02-2010 41 35 76 126

320263105380 ANAND KUMAR PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY CHANDA DEVI Male 21-03-2011 42 34 76 127

320263104210 ADITYA KUMAR NAGMANI KUMAR PUSHPA MANJHI Male 01-01-2012 38 38 76 128

320263103206 PAWAN KUMAR SAHNI KEDAR SAHANI RAMAWATI DEVI Male 15-03-2012 41 35 76 129

320263105009 CHHAMA KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 18-12-2010 45 30 75 130

320263103047 ANKUSH KUMAR JAGAL RAY BACHCHI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 35 40 75 131

320263106557 RISHU KUMARI VIKASH THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 11-03-2013 33 42 75 132

320263103081 PRATIMA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH VARMA SABITA DEVI Female 17-07-2010 42 32 74 133

320263104044 PRITAM KUMAR MISHRILAL SAHANI MANJU DEVI Male 03-07-2011 39 35 74 134

320263102269 SHIVAM KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR DEVANTI KUMARI Male 14-09-2013 40 34 74 135

320263106142 ARCHANA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SINGH LALPATI DEVI Female 08-08-2011 40 33 73 136

320263101069 MAYANK KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MEENA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 32 41 73 137
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320263101079 KUSH KUMAR AKBALI SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 35 73 138

320263104202 MANISH KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY SANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 43 30 73 139

320263103019 NAGMA PRAWEEN HASAMUDDIN ANSARI AJAMERI KHATUN Female 05-05-2012 34 39 73 140

320263105105 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAM BELAS MANJHI USHA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 38 35 73 141

320263105310 PINKI KUMARI SAHEB KUMAR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 05-02-2010 37 35 72 142

320263104130 ANNU PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH RAY USHA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 32 40 72 143

320263106387 ANSHU KUMARI TARKESHWAR RAY LALITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 30 42 72 144

320263101262 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV ARVIND KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 41 72 145

320263103398 MINTU KUMAR MANOHAR PRASAD
MAHTO NEETU DEVI Male 18-03-2013 35 37 72 146

320263106084 RITESH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 10-08-2010 36 35 71 147

320263103207 PRIYANKA KUMARI KERSHAW KUMAR RAI MINTA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 36 35 71 148

320263105151 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMESH MANJHI PINKU DEVI Female 21-12-2012 27 44 71 149

320263102227 RUCHI KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 39 32 71 150

320263106346 ABHASH KUMAR SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA NIRMALAM DEVI Male 04-05-2013 38 33 71 151

320263104169 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD YADAV BINDU DEVI Male 05-07-2011 35 35 70 152

320263104135 RAHUL KUMAR MUKESH SAH REETA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 41 29 70 153

320263102283 AADITYA KUMAR DEVENDRA MISHRA URMILA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 35 35 70 154

320263105476 DIPTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 36 34 70 155

320263105098 MANI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 21-01-2013 27 43 70 156

320263102209 MONA KUMARI YADAV CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 15-03-2013 35 35 70 157

320263103151 HENA KAUSHAR JMALUDDIN ANSARI MUSART JNHA Female 29-04-2013 38 32 70 158

320263105570 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MANJHI GITA DEVI Male 16-08-2013 41 29 70 159

320263103283 BABLU KUMAR RAY LALAN  RAY KANTI DEVI Male 12-08-2010 31 38 69 160

320263104538 MANYATA KUMARI RAJESH RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 03-07-2011 34 35 69 161

320263104036 JASMIN KHATOON MINHAJ ALI HAJARA KHATOON Female 06-07-2011 39 30 69 162

320263102243 SAKSHEE KUMARI CHHOTELAL THAKUR CHINTA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 32 37 69 163

320263102190 SUMIT KUMAR BUDHAN RAY URMILA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 34 35 69 164

320263105386 JIYA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD YADAV DHARMASILA KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 34 35 69 165

320263104264 TABASUM PRAVEEN NOORHASAN ANSARI TAMMANA PRAVEEN Female 28-01-2013 39 30 69 166

320263103060 SRISHTI KUMARI JALESHWAR TIWARI CHANDA DEVI Female 22-05-2013 37 32 69 167

320263105120 PRIYA KUMARI RAMBABU KUMAR SUMAN MILI DEVI Female 09-08-2013 36 33 69 168

320263106137 SUNDARI KUMARI SHIVPUJAN RAY RINA DEVI Female 14-02-2009 36 32 68 169

320263104022 NAFEES AKHTAR MD. QUDUS ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Male 05-06-2012 32 36 68 170

320263106417 ANUSHKA KUMARI TUNTUN SHARMA SAKUNTALA Female 05-08-2012 45 23 68 171
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320263104320 DHANU RAY PAPPU RAY DEVKALI DEVI Male 20-11-2012 34 34 68 172

320263106071 NISHA KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR NILU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 36 32 68 173

320263104097 PRIYA KUMARI MOTILAL RAM BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 34 33 67 174

320263101273 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR VIJANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 34 67 175

320263101122 PRAVEEN KUMAR AMARESH PARSAD ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 33 67 176

320263106168 PRIYA KUMARI SHUSHIL SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 30 37 67 177

320263105193 ANKIT KUMAR RAMLAL MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Male 20-05-2011 31 35 66 178

320263105327 SAKINA KHATOON SALAUDDIN MIYA AJMERI KHATUN Female 06-08-2011 32 34 66 179

320263104534 RAJA KUMAR RAJESH RAM SABITA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 32 34 66 180

320263105489 GURIYA KUMARI SANTOSH RAI SONAWALI DEVI Female 28-04-2012 31 35 66 181

320263104340 ANSHIKA KUMARI PARSHURAM SAH REENA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 40 26 66 182

320263106412 KHUSHBU KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR RAY ANITA KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 33 33 66 183

320263105283 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAH DEVANTI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 39 27 66 184

320263104430 AMARANTH KUMAR PYAARCHAN MANJHI MAHA SUNDAR DEVI Male 25-11-2012 35 31 66 185

320263103166 JISU RAJ KAMANDER SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 22-09-2013 35 31 66 186

320263105168 NIDHI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 14-01-2014 29 37 66 187

320263103010 PUTUL KUMARI HARIOM SAH RINKU DEVI Female 30-08-2011 36 29 65 188

320263104527 KIRAN KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 33 32 65 189

320263105066 CHOTI KUMARI RAJU RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 30 35 65 190

320263104334 SHILPI KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAM KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 07-06-2012 35 30 65 191

320263106276 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 30 35 65 192

320263106569 SHANI KUMAR VINOD BAITHA MALTI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 30 35 65 193

320263104398 VIKASH KUMAR PRAMOD SAH UMARAWATI DEVI Male 11-10-2012 31 34 65 194

320263104386 ADITYA KUMAR PRAMOD RAM USHA DEVI Male 11-03-2013 33 32 65 195

320263105480 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO VINA DEVI Female 14-06-2013 32 33 65 196

320263102124 KHUSHI KUMARI BIGU SAH SUMITA DEVI Female 03-08-2013 31 34 65 197

320263103189 DHIRAJ KUMAR KANHAIYA RAY CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 30 34 64 198

320263103233 BITU KUMAR KRISHNA MANJHI LALINA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 35 29 64 199

320263102211 ABHIMANYU KUMAR CHANDAN RAY RANI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 64 Absent 64 Disqualified

320263102084 SNEHA KUMARI BASHISHTH SAH SITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 31 33 64 200

320263106445 ANCHAL KUMARI UMESH RAY CHINTA DEVI Female 09-12-2010 27 36 63 201

320263104204 PRATIMA KUMARI NAGENDRA RAY MALTI DEVI Female 15-01-2011 21 42 63 202

320263104472 SACHIN KUMAR MANJHI RAJAN MANJHI LEELAWATI DEVI Male 21-09-2011 33 30 63 203

320263106637 KHUSHBU KUMARI YOGENDRA MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 32 63 204

320263105478 GOLU KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 35 62 205
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320263103420 PALAK KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-02-2011 35 27 62 206

320263104167 ADARSH KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT PREMA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 29 33 62 207

320263105320 KRISH KUMAR SAILESH KUMAR YADAV NISHA DEVI Male 06-05-2011 32 30 62 208

320263102021 ANSIKA KUMARI AWDHESH KUMAR SINGH REETA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 35 27 62 209

320263104477 ARYAN KUMAR RAJBALAM RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 04-09-2011 24 38 62 210

320263104142 ANSHIKA KUMARI MUKESH THAKUR MAMITA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 31 31 62 211

320263102065 MANISHA KUMARI BALDEV SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 42 20 62 212

320263104171 MUSKAN KUMARI MUNNA RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 26 36 62 213

320263104315 KHUSHBU KUMARI PAPPU PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 02-12-2013 34 28 62 214

320263101151 RAJANI KUMARI AMLESH SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 19 42 61 215

320263105079 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJU VARMA SABITA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 33 28 61 216

320263106423 CHANCHAL KUMARI UDAY MAHTO KUSHMILA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 24 37 61 217

320263104125 ANUP KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD YADAV SUKANTI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 28 33 61 218

320263103198 AFSANA PARWEEN KASIM MANSURI SAIDA BEGUM Female 21-01-2013 33 28 61 219

320263104312 PRAMVIR SINGH PAPPU KUMAR SINGH MUNCHUNE DEVI Male 31-12-2013 26 35 61 220

320263106024 NISHA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR
YADAV MADHUMALA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 33 27 60 221

320263105419 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY TIWARI MAYA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 29 31 60 222

320263106191 NIDHI KUMARI SIPAHI SINGH DHANAMATI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 32 28 60 223

320263102497 DIYA KUMARI HARERAM SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 23-10-2012 32 28 60 224

320263106303 AYUSH KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD YADAV RENU DEVI Male 19-11-2012 28 32 60 225

320263104507 AKANKSHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO BINDU KUMARI Female 01-03-2014 30 30 60 226

320263105318 JUHI KHATUN SAHRAB ANSARI NASIMA BEGAM Female 22-10-2010 31 28 59 227

320263104416 MANU KUMAR PREMCHAND MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 02-02-2011 32 27 59 228

320263106487 KARISHMA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 30 29 59 229

320263103257 ANSHU KUMARI LADDU RAM KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 29 30 59 230

320263101134 JYOTI KUMARI AMBIKA SAHANI SHANTI DEVI Female 26-05-2012 20 39 59 231

320263101116 ARMAN ANSARI ALTAF HUSSAIN KHUSHBU BEGUM Male 26-09-2012 29 30 59 232

320263106349 KIRAN KUMARI SURESH BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Female 13-12-2012 22 37 59 233

320263101241 SHREYA SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 12-11-2014 25 34 59 234

320263103118 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA PANDIT MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 32 58 235

320263105042 RIYA KUMARI RAJOO SINGH MALA DEVI Female 12-03-2009 30 28 58 236

320263106108 VISHAL KUMAR RAM SHEYAM LAL RAM MINA DEVI Male 09-11-2010 25 33 58 237

320263102239 NIDHI KUMARI CHHOTELAL MANJHI MANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 28 30 58 238

320263106111 ANSH KUMAR SHIV BHAJAN THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 12-06-2012 29 29 58 239
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320263106528 SHIVA KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD FULMATI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 22 36 58 240

320263105076 RAUNAK KUMAR RAJU SINGH ANIMA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 28 30 58 241

320263102486 NEHA KUMARI HARENDRA PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 32 58 242

320263104265 AALIYA PRAVEEN NUR ALAM HUSANA KHATOON Female 18-02-2013 30 28 58 243

320263105569 PALAK KUMARI SATYANARAYAN MANJHI GITA DEVI Female 26-01-2011 32 25 57 244

320263103096 ANU KUMARI JEETENDRA RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 30 27 57 245

320263105364 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 02-10-2011 26 31 57 246

320263105268 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 02-03-2012 23 34 57 247

320263106099 KANCHAN KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH GYANTI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 23 34 57 248

320263101030 MD ARSD AKBAL AJAJ ANSARI MEHRUN KHATOON Male 01-10-2012 27 30 57 249

320263103497 ALISHER HUSSAIN MD KASIM MIYA NUJAHAT BEGAM Male 20-01-2013 28 29 57 250

320263104143 SUJEET KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR MAMITA DEVI Male 07-07-2013 26 31 57 251

320263105398 NIDHE KUMARI SANJAY RAY EKLAWATI DEVI Female 03-09-2010 16 40 56 252

320263102479 TAMANNA KHATOON HAMID SHAH HASIBAN KHATOON Female 15-09-2011 27 29 56 253

320263105246 ASHU MISHRA RANVIJAY MISHRA GAYANTI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 25 31 56 254

320263105267 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAVINDRA BHAGAT PREETI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 28 28 56 255

320263104522 ANUJ KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT HEWANTI DEVI Male 20-07-2013 31 25 56 256

320263105182 NEHA KUMARI RAMJEET YADAW DILAVATI DEVI Female 16-08-2010 12 43 55 257

320263106354 SANDHYA KUMARI SURESH PRASAD KABOOTARI DEVI Female 31-03-2012 24 31 55 258

320263102116 SMIRITI KUMARI BHUWAR RAM PRATIMA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 20 35 55 259

320263104035 CHANCHAL KUMARI MILAN MANJHI PRAMILA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 29 26 55 260

320263101194 SONALI KUMARI ANIL RAY GITA DEVI Female 18-07-2013 28 27 55 261

320263105411 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH RAGINI DEVI Male 10-02-2011 23 31 54 262

320263103196 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KASHINATH RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 05-05-2011 26 28 54 263

320263105373 PAWAN KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 26 28 54 264

320263102105 PRIYA KUMARI BHOLA SAHNI LALTI DEVI Female 10-10-2009 17 36 53 265

320263104431 RAUSHAN KUMAR PYARCHAND MAHTO LALDHARI DEVI Male 16-04-2011 25 28 53 266

320263106601 ANSHU KUMAR VINOD SAH MALA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 25 28 53 267

320263104323 SURAJ KUMAR PAPPU SAH RAMAVATI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 24 29 53 268

320263102081 ANKIT KUMAR BARJ KISHOR GEETA DEVI Male 20-05-2013 24 29 53 269

320263105553 SONI KUMARI SATENDRA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 29-09-2014 23 30 53 270

320263101224 SAPNA KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 18 34 52 271

320263105288 SHIWANI KUMARI RAVINDYBHAHAT PRETT DEVI Female 21-09-2012 21 31 52 272

320263101226 ANIKET KUMAR ARJUN RAM RINA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 26 26 52 273

320263103438 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ RAM SHYAMSUNDARI DEVI Male 05-02-2010 23 28 51 274
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320263104510 TANYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MANJHI SINDHU DEVI Female 11-11-2011 26 25 51 275

320263102104 SURAJ KUMAR BHOLA SAHANI LALTI DEVI Male 18-12-2011 20 31 51 276

320263101157 MADHU KUMARI ANAND KUSHWAHA LALITA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 23 28 51 277

320263103312 YASH RAJ LALJI SAH LALITA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 23 28 51 278

320263106526 SANGITA KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT VIDYAWATI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 21 30 51 279

320263105069 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJU RAY NIRMALA DEVI Male 06-04-2013 18 33 51 280

320263105427 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH RIMA DEVI Male 20-07-2013 23 28 51 281

320263106385 KHUSHI KUMARI TARKESHWAR RAM SHAIL KUMARI Female 19-10-2011 21 29 50 282

320263102161 GOLU KUMAR BIREDRA RAI BINDU DEVI Male 20-10-2011 16 34 50 283

320263105539 RAMESH RAJ MANJHI SAROJ MANJHI PARBHAWATI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 22 28 50 284

320263105506 KRISHANA SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 09-03-2010 22 27 49 285

320263103328 MANTU KUMAR LAXMAN PANDIT KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 01-05-2010 25 24 49 286

320263101191 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 02-07-2011 19 30 49 287

320263101193 SAPANJEET KUMAR ANIL RAY NILAM DEVI Male 11-08-2012 19 29 48 288

320263106023 SWATI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 16 32 48 289

320263104385 PRIYANSU RAI PRAMOD RAI BIBHA DEVI Male 08-03-2014 14 31 45 290

320263102439 BABLI KUMARI GANESH SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 15 29 44 291

320263105032 RAVI KUMAR SINGH RAJKUMAAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 03-07-2010 19 24 43 292

320263104221 AMAR RAJ KUMAR NANDLAL PANDIT PRABHA DEVI Male 27-09-2014 17 23 40 293

320263103157 KHUSHI KUMARI KAILASH TIWARI RAMBHA DEVI Female 17-05-2013 16 23 39 294

320263103029 ANU KUMAR HIRALAL RAM VIJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 14 24 38 295

320263104387 SANJANA KUMARI PRAMOD RAM RIMA DEVI Female 02-05-2011 18 19 37 296

320263103129 KRISHNA KUMAR RAY JITENDRA RAY GEETA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 34 Absent 34 Disqualified

320263103158 ROHIT KAILASH YADAV LALJHARI DEVI Male 25-12-2010 13 18 31 297

320263105496 AMIT KUMAR SANTOSH RAY RINA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 13 17 30 298

320263102040 SHANI KUMAR BABU LAL RAM SUNILA DEVI Male 13-01-2014 14 16 30 299
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320263103074 JAWERIYA AHAMD ANSARI JAWED ANSARI SHAHANA PRAWEEN Female 14-08-2012 64 53 117 1

320263104237 ROUSHANTARA KHATUN NAUSAD ALAM NOORSHABBA
KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 58 57 115 2

320263106103 NITIN KUMAR SHATRUGHAN THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 55 51 106 3

320263104214 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA BHAGYAMANI DEVI Male 01-11-2011 49 54 103 4

320263102193 PUJA KUMARI BUNILAL RAUT GYANTI DEVI Female 11-05-2012 57 44 101 5

320263103241 CHANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA RAY USHA DEVI Female 18-06-2015 50 51 101 6

320263106089 KAJAL KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 46 43 89 7

320263103264 RENU KUMARI LAKSHMAN PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 42 46 88 8

320263102405 PAWAN KUMAR RAY DOMAN RAY SHUBHAVATI DEVI Male 15-01-2013 45 42 87 9

320263104446 ROSHANI KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 03-12-2013 46 41 87 10

320263106001 SUPRIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH REKHA KUMARI Female 26-09-2012 51 35 86 11

320263101143 ADITYA KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SAH SONAM DEVI Male 29-09-2011 39 46 85 12

320263103403 ANAMIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 39 84 13

320263102142 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 20-04-2013 40 42 82 14

320263104030 ANU KUMARI MEGHNATH RAY MONIKA DEVI Female 26-05-2013 33 49 82 15

320263105403 ANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 36 45 81 16

320263105331 SHAMA PARVEEN SAMSHER ANSARI SAIFUUN BIBI Female 25-08-2010 40 39 79 17

320263102053 ALOK KUMAR MANJHI BAHARAN MANJHI PARMILA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 32 47 79 18

320263102392 NIRMAL KUMAR YADAV DINESH RAY GRANTING DEVI Male 16-12-2012 43 36 79 19

320263104318 ASHISH KUMAR PAPPU RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 37 79 20

320263106622 ROSANI KUMARI VISHAM RAY MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 41 78 21

320263103127 AMLESH KUMAR JITENDRA RAY MUNI DEVI Male 21-10-2014 40 38 78 22

320263106343 ANSHIKA KUMARI SURENDRA SAH KIRAN KUMARI GUPTA Female 11-07-2012 42 34 76 23

320263106466 RANI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 42 34 76 24

320263102493 ASTHA SINGH HARENDRA SINGH PUTUL DEVI Female 23-08-2012 40 36 76 25

320263105297 TANBIR ANSARI RIYAJUL HAQUE ANSARI KAMRUN NISHA Male 03-02-2011 41 34 75 26

320263103256 GARIMA KUMARI KUNJ BIHARI PANDEY PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 11-09-2013 28 47 75 27

320263103265 SUJEETA KUMARI LAKSHMAN PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-06-2011 40 34 74 28

320263102408 PREM KUMAR CHAURSIYA DUDHANATH BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 42 74 29

320263102395 ARYAN KUMAR DINESH SAH BINITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 36 36 72 30

320263106307 ROHIT KUMAR SUNIL RAU MANJU DEVI Male 17-10-2012 29 43 72 31

320263106635 SHIVANI YOGENDRA KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 33 38 71 32

320263106109 AVINASH KUMAR SHIBU KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 10-04-2013 35 36 71 33

320263102173 VISHAL KUMAR BIRENDRA RAY ANITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 30 40 70 34
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320263103282 NISHA KUMARI LALAJI CHAURSIYA SANDHYA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 35 35 70 35

320263106163 SANDEEP PRAKASH SINGH SHRINIVASH PRASAD
SINGH AASHA DEVI Male 27-07-2010 37 32 69 36

320263101031 SACHIN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 11-06-2012 29 37 66 37

320263102226 JYOTI KUMARI CHANDRAPRAKASH RAY RANJAN DEVI Female 17-07-2012 30 32 62 38

320263102366 ANJALI KUMARI DILIP SAH PUTUL DEVI Female 20-08-2010 26 35 61 39

320263102477 SANDEEP KUMAR HAJARI RAY SARITA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 20 39 59 40

320263105200 CHINKI KUMARI RAMU MANJHI LILAWATI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 26 33 59 41

320263104443 ADITYA KUMAR RAGHVENDRA KUMAR
SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 22-10-2011 24 34 58 42

320263106174 DIPIKA KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR  RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 27 31 58 43

320263103384 ANUSHKA KUMARI MANIBHUSHAN PRASAD MALA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 27 30 57 44

320263104173 CHANDANI KUMARI MUNNA SAH LALITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 28 28 56 45

320263102473 NIKKI KUMARI GUNJAN SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 15 40 55 46

320263102068 CHANDANI KUMARI BALESHWAR RAY DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 47

320263103230 NANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 03-08-2010 19 33 52 48

320263103297 VIVEK KUMAR LALBABU PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 26-01-2011 22 27 49 49

320263103361 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MAHESH RAY KISHILA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 15 30 45 50

320263103370 KRITI KUMARI MAINEJAR RAY MINTA DEV Female 01-01-2012 5 24 29 51
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320263104235 SUMAIRA PARWEEN NASIR KHAN GAJALA PARVEEN Female 22-10-2011 49 57 106 1

320263103451 SUSHANT KUMAR MANOJ RAY SHANTI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 54 50 104 2

320263102119 BITTU KUMAR BIDHAN MANJHI HIRAMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 39 64 103 3

320263102297 CHANDANI KUMARI DHANANJAY SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 56 42 98 4

320263105158 GURIYA KUMARI RAMESH RAY RAMAWTI DEVI Female 08-01-2010 55 42 97 5

320263103345 MOHAMMAD AYUPH MAHAMMD SALIM MIYAN HALIMA BEGUM Male 01-01-2012 53 39 92 6

320263104055 PRIYA KUMARI MITHILESH TIWARI SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 54 38 92 7

320263103225 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 58 34 92 8

320263101040 YOGESH ANAND AJAY KUMAR YADAV RITA KUMARI Male 17-02-2013 47 45 92 9

320263106461 HIMANSHU KUMAR UPENDAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 28-08-2010 47 44 91 10

320263101025 FARHAN AHMAD AFZAL HUSSAIN AMBARI KHATOON Male 26-04-2012 51 40 91 11

320263103422 AAKASH KUMAR MANOJ MANJHI NEETU DEVI Male 27-02-2012 45 44 89 12

320263101016 PRIYA KUMARI ACHHE BHAGAT SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 45 87 13

320263104376 RANJANA KUMARI PRAMOD GIRI RINKU DEVI Female 15-11-2011 51 33 84 14

320263101026 SADIYA PARVEEN AFZAL HUSSAIN AMBARI KHATOON Female 28-12-2013 46 38 84 15

320263102214 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN THAKUR AASHA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 51 32 83 16

320263103449 PUTUL KUMARI MANOJ RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 40 43 83 17

320263104483 VIVEK KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 42 82 18

320263102378 KAJAL KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 37 45 82 19

320263101280 SUHANA KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD ANJU DEVI Female 09-06-2011 38 43 81 20

320263101015 VIKASH KUMAR PASWAN ACHELAL MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 15-07-2009 25 55 80 21

320263101229 MOHIT KUMAR ARJUN SAH GUDIYA DEVI Male 22-02-2011 36 42 78 22

320263103186 RAUSHANI KUMARI KANHAIYA CHAUBEY BHARTI DEVI Female 09-08-2011 29 49 78 23

320263102072 PRINCE KUMAR BALINDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 04-05-2012 35 43 78 24

320263105469 AASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 38 40 78 25

320263105089 SWEETI KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT MANORMA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 37 40 77 26

320263102409 AWADH KISHOR RAM DUDHNATH RAM MANA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 45 76 27

320263101061 KRISH KUMAR AJAY SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 27-06-2013 32 40 72 28

320263102500 RAVISHEKH KUMAR HARI CHANDAR MANJHI GEETA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 36 32 68 29

320263106523 VARSHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 08-12-2012 33 35 68 30

320263105457 DEEPU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 11-09-2013 32 36 68 31

320263105284 SONAM KUMARI RAVINDRA SAHANI RINKU DEVI Female 04-10-2011 36 31 67 32

320263104435 RAVINA KUMARI RADHAKRISHNA
CHATUVEDI DEEPAK DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 36 67 33

320263105031 RIYA KUMARI RAJKISHOR TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 03-10-2013 28 39 67 34
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320263105025 ANAND KUMAR RAJKISHOR RAM MEENA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 27 39 66 35

320263106434 LAXMI KUMARI UMASHANKAR SAH REETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 36 64 36

320263106419 RAJEEV RANJAN PRATAP
THAKUR

UDAY BHANU PRATAP
THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 21 43 64 37

320263102183 PRIYA KUMARI BORBAHADUR RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 30 63 38

320263105337 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR ANUSHKA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 30 33 63 39

320263104162 BINA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR RAM NEETU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 40

320263105321 PUTUL KUMARI SAILESH RAM LAXMAN DEVI Female 02-03-2010 27 35 62 41

320263102230 ARJUN KUMAR CHANDRMA  RAM PRABHWATI  DEVI Male 15-04-2012 31 31 62 42

320263103108 RITIK KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SA NJU DEVI Female 07-03-2013 32 30 62 43

320263104054 MANJIT KUMAR TIWARI MITHILESH TIWARI SUNITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 24 35 59 44

320263102135 ANSHU KUMARI BINAY SAH RANJU DEVI Female 10-08-2012 28 31 59 45

320263104048 RAGANI KUMARI MITHILESH GIRI RANI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 34 25 59 46

320263104266 SHAHZADI  KHATUN NUR ALAM ANSARI RUBI BIBI Female 01-01-2013 26 33 59 47

320263105278 ASHIK KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 31 58 48

320263103374 RAUSHANI KHATUN MAINUDIN ASAMA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 28 30 58 49

320263104348 JULI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 32 26 58 50

320263105513 RESHMI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 08-09-2011 25 32 57 51

320263104442 SANAM KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 37 57 52

320263106577 HIMANSHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR RAM RANI DEVI Female 09-11-2012 22 35 57 53

320263104117 MUNMUN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH RAGINI DEVI Female 25-02-2013 26 31 57 54

320263104332 PALAK KUMARI PARDIP SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 25 31 56 55

320263106529 AKASH KUMAR VIJAY RAM PREMA DEVI Male 08-02-2011 19 36 55 56

320263102221 KARAN.KUMAR CHANDRA.RAM PRABHU L Male 10-05-2011 27 27 54 57

320263106188 DILSHIKHA KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 28 26 54 58

320263104184 AMARIN KHANAM NABILAHMAD KHAN SAISTA KHANAM Female 20-10-2012 21 33 54 59

320263106564 SUPRIYA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR PANDEY BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 33 54 60

320263104365 CHHOTI KUMARI PRABHU PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 28 53 61

320263104537 MANJU KUMARI RAJESH RAN GEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 28 53 62

320263104501 SONI KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 27 26 53 63

320263105135 ANKITA KUMARI RAMDUKAR PRASAD ANJU DEVI Female 27-06-2013 25 28 53 64

320263106157 SAPANA KUMARI SHRI RAM MISHRA REKHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 27 25 52 65

320263105499 DIPANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH SAH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 28 52 66

320263103338 KHUSHI KUMARI MADAN PANDEY BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 31 50 67

320263105549 CHANDA KUMARI SATENDRA RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 23-07-2012 21 29 50 68
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320263102453 KAJAL KUMARI GAUTAM RAY MALATI DEVI Female 12-04-2010 23 26 49 69

320263102191 SONU KUMAR BULET SAH LALTI DEVI Male 08-03-2011 21 28 49 70

320263104402 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRANAW KUMAR RAY VIBHA KUMARI Male 03-05-2011 19 30 49 71

320263103442 ANU KUMARI MANOJ RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 20 29 49 72

320263106555 ANSHU KUMARI VIKASH SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 29 19 48 73

320263106390 RAUSHNI KUMARI TARKESHWAR SINGH SUGANTI DEVI Female 25-12-2012 15 32 47 74

320263106494 LAXMI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV MINTA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 19 27 46 75

320263102446 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA GAURI SHANKAR SAH KUNTI DEVI Male 01-08-2009 16 28 44 76

320263105522 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 04-03-2012 19 18 37 77

320263103128 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA RAY CHINTA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 Absent 32 32 Disqualified
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320263102470 SABA ANJUM GULAM GAUSH SALMA KHATOON Female 01-06-2011 69 57 126 1

320263105029 SWEETI KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH NIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 67 53 120 2

320263102436 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 30-04-2013 53 59 112 3

320263106189 MANYA KUMARI SIMLESH KUMAR SHARMA SHILPA SHARMA Female 14-10-2012 65 46 111 4

320263105258 KARAN KUMAR RAVI KUMAR RAY ANU RADHA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 56 52 108 5

320263105253 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHARMA RATNESH KUMAR
SHARMA ABHA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 62 40 102 6

320263104225 RITIK KUMAR NARENDRA SHARMA SUBHANTI DEVI Male 11-10-2011 54 46 100 7

320263102177 NANDANI KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH KUNTI DEVI Female 24-06-2012 56 43 99 8

320263101292 ARATI KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 22-11-2011 54 38 92 9

320263105216 RAJNANDANI RANJAY KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 46 46 92 10

320263105095 ARCHNA KUMARI RAKESH RAY MALA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 45 46 91 11

320263104018 AKIB RAJA ANSARI MD. IRFAN ANSARI ISARAT  JAHAN Male 01-01-2012 42 47 89 12

320263106012 RISHIKA KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 48 41 89 13

320263104404 SVASTIKA KUMARI PRASHANT SINGH SHILPI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 44 44 88 14

320263105212 AMISHA KUMARI RANJAN SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 42 45 87 15

320263102078 KHUSHI KUMARI BANKI RAY KUSUM DEVI Female 08-08-2012 46 41 87 16

320263105558 SOHANI KUMARI SATISH SINGH JULI DEVI Female 31-10-2012 51 36 87 17

320263101024 MD. MUZAMMIL AFTAB PARWEJ SHABNAM KHATOON Male 23-01-2012 46 39 85 18

320263102176 AYUSH KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 24-06-2012 41 44 85 19

320263106462 AMRITA KUMARI UPENDER KUMAR SINGH RAJANTI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 38 46 84 20

320263106248 MAHIMA KUMARI SUGRIV MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 47 36 83 21

320263106353 ANIKET KUMAR SURESH MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 45 38 83 22

320263102008 LAKSHMI KUMARI AWADESH KUMAR LALPATI DEVI Female 14-09-2011 41 41 82 23

320263102067 CHANDANI KUMARI BALESHWAR RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 38 43 81 24

320263101132 SUJIT KUMAR AMARNATH SINGH PARVATI DEVI Male 16-06-2012 36 45 81 25

320263103450 SONI KUMARI MANOJ RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 29-09-2012 42 39 81 26

320263106266 TANU PATEL SUMIT SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 31-10-2011 42 38 80 27

320263102390 JULI KUMARI DINESH RAM PARIMALA RAM Female 01-01-2012 44 36 80 28

320263103209 SAPNA KUMARII KESHAV MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 14-04-2014 42 37 79 29

320263105285 BABLI SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH RENU DEVI Female 23-08-2012 46 32 78 30

320263103336 ANJALI KUMARI MADAN MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 30-06-2011 41 36 77 31

320263102139 RITU KUMARI BINDESHWAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-01-2012 36 41 77 32

320263104410 ANKU KUMARI PREM KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 18-03-2011 41 35 76 33

320263104399 SAMIKSHA KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH RUBEE DEVI Female 31-12-2012 36 40 76 34
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320263104129 ABHAY KUMAR MUKESH RAY GURIYA DEVI Male 21-02-2012 36 39 75 35

320263106485 BABLI KUMARI UPENDRA SAH SABITA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 27 47 74 36

320263105463 ANANYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA RITU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 38 36 74 37

320263106231 KHUSHI KUMARI SUDESHWAR SINGH PARWATI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 31 40 71 38

320263102160 SNEHA KUMARI BIRBAL SHARMA PRATIMA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 35 36 71 39

320263102440 RIYA KUMARI GANESH SINGH TARA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 33 37 70 40

320263101096 NIKITA KUMARI AKHILESH RAY KUSHUM DEVI Female 07-08-2012 33 37 70 41

320263104011 REHANA KHATUN MD SAHIM MEHRUN NISHA Female 23-07-2011 34 35 69 42

320263106239 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH SUDHIR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Male 29-07-2011 35 34 69 43

320263102110 PRINCE KUMAR BHULENDRA RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 34 35 69 44

320263103337 ANKIT KUMAR MADAN MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 29-07-2009 39 29 68 45

320263106019 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN SHAH ALAM ANSHARI SHBANA KHATOON Female 16-08-2011 23 45 68 46

320263103208 KHUSHI KUMARI KESHAV KISHORE PUTUL  KISHORE Female 30-12-2012 32 36 68 47

320263106289 RISHIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 33 35 68 48

320263105075 KHOOSHI KUMARI RAJU SHARMA ANU DEVI Female 18-01-2011 22 45 67 49

320263101131 ANUSKA KUMARI AMARNATH SAH MARITA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 32 35 67 50

320263106570 KIYUSH KUMAR VINOD DAS GURIYA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 25 42 67 51

320263105494 ROSHNI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 05-04-2012 26 41 67 52

320263106167 KHUSHI KUMARI SHUBNARAYAN RAY INDU DEVI Female 10-05-2012 28 39 67 53

320263102109 PIYUSH KUMAR BHULENDRA RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 34 33 67 54

320263102359 NITIN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 26-02-2013 21 46 67 55

320263103087 GUNJA KUMARI JAYNATH SAH KOSHILA DEVI Female 06-06-2011 34 31 65 56

320263103072 ANKIT RAY JAWAHAR RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-10-2011 28 37 65 57

320263105210 VISHAL KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 04-12-2011 34 31 65 58

320263102358 NILESH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 24-02-2012 28 37 65 59

320263103017 PALAK KUMARI HARSHIRAN SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 27 38 65 60

320263102278 GAYTRI KUMARI DEVANAND MANJHI SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 34 65 61

320263103307 MUNNI KUMARI LALESHWAR RAY SINGARI DEVI Female 20-08-2011 26 38 64 62

320263104351 SUMIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SINGH LAXMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 35 64 63

320263101111 GULSHAN TARA ALIMUDIN ANSARI SAHANA BEGAM Female 08-07-2012 25 39 64 64

320263105161 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 13-11-2012 32 32 64 65

320263105390 ANU KUMARI SANJAY RAM NIRMA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 26 37 63 66

320263105477 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO NITU KUMARI Female 29-07-2012 26 37 63 67

320263104001 MD NAFIJ ALAM MD MUNNA SULAIMANI HALIMA BEGUM Male 22-11-2012 32 31 63 68

320263102398 KISAN KUMAR DINESHWAR MANJHI PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 69
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320263106631 CHANDANI KUMARI VRIJLAL SHARMA UMRAWATI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 31 31 62 70

320263105198 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMPRAWESH SAH URMILA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 32 29 61 71

320263105130 PUJA KUMARI RAMBHAJAN RAY RABITA Female 08-09-2011 28 33 61 72

320263105181 SUGANDHA KUMARI RAMJEE RAY SAWITRI DEVI Female 20-09-2011 27 34 61 73

320263103321 PANKAJ KUMAR LALU SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 32 29 61 74

320263106058 SANDHYA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH GITU DEVI Female 24-04-2012 30 31 61 75

320263102045 PRINCE KUMAR BACHCHA SINGH RICHA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 24 37 61 76

320263103490 ASGAR ALI MD JAFAR SAIBUN NISHA Male 04-08-2012 28 33 61 77

320263103018 PAYAL KUMARI HARSHIRAN SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 32 29 61 78

320263102223 AJIT KUMAR CHANDRAMA MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 24 60 79

320263103366 MANISHA KUMARI MAHESH SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 28 32 60 80

320263104021 MD. EHSHAN ANSARI MD. NUR HASAN SHAHINA KHATOON Male 17-01-2012 26 34 60 81

320263106560 RAGNI KUMARI VIMLESH SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 25 35 60 82

320263104181 PRITI KUMARI MUSAFIR RAY SUGIYA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 29 31 60 83

320263106602 AYUSH KUMAR VINOD SAH RITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 27 32 59 84

320263101060 RITU SHARMA AJAY SHARMA BASANTI DEVI Female 29-07-2012 29 30 59 85

320263106409 PRIYANSHU KUMARI TUNA RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 29 30 59 86

320263101071 YASHWANT KUMAR SHARMA AJIT KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA KUMARI Male 25-12-2012 34 25 59 87

320263104063 NEHA RANI MOHAMAD SAJAD JOHRA Female 18-07-2012 22 36 58 88

320263103492 MD MOJAHID MD JAMIL AJMERI KHATOON Male 12-05-2012 28 29 57 89

320263103311 NITESH KUMAR LALJI RAY SAMUNDARI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 31 26 57 90

320263103125 JYOT KUMARI JITENDRA RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 25-11-2010 24 32 56 91

320263103412 SOMYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SAMBHA DEVI Female 19-02-2013 19 37 56 92

320263104077 RAGNI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 23 32 55 93

320263104456 SNEHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHATO RUBI Female 15-06-2011 26 28 54 94

320263102069 PUTUL KUMARI BALESHWAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 26 28 54 95

320263102228 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHANDREEP MANJHI SUSHILA DEVI Female 22-06-2010 25 28 53 96

320263103244 NAVIN KUMAR KRISHNA SAH MIRA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 22 31 53 97

320263103483 KASIM ALI MD FIROJ SABANA KHATOON Male 07-12-2011 25 28 53 98

320263106208 RAUSHAN KUMAR SONALAL SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 22 31 53 99

320263101293 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 20 31 51 100

320263106345 SAKSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHANI PRATIMA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 22 29 51 101

320263106046 NISHU KUMARI SHAILESH SAH RINKI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 24 27 51 102

320263102491 PUSHPA KUMARI HARENDRA SAHNI DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 20 50 103

320263104023 NAFISHA KHATUN MD. SAHJAD AFSANA KHATOON Female 27-02-2012 14 36 50 104
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320263104016 MD. DILSHER MD. AJIMUDDIN SHABNAM KHATUN Male 03-09-2012 24 26 50 105

320263104258 MUSKAN KUMARI NITISH KUMAR RAY LAKHIYA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 19 30 49 106

320263105173 ASMITA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PD RAY SUDHA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 28 21 49 107

320263106259 ANKUSH KUMAR SUJIT SHARMA ANJU DEVI Male 08-03-2012 13 35 48 108

320263101078 PRIYNKA KUMARI AJIT SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 28 20 48 109

320263103358 PRITI KUMARI MAHESH MANJHI GITA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 13 34 47 110

320263104539 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 03-05-2011 24 23 47 111

320263102270 ANJALI KUMARI DEEPNARAYAN RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 18-11-2010 16 28 44 112

320263106205 RITIK KUMAR SONALA SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 10 34 44 113

320263103310 NIKESH KUMAR LALJI RAY SAMUNDARI DEVI Male 23-06-2010 19 24 43 114

320263104180 VISHAL SHARMA MURARI SHARMA TILESHWARI DEVI Male 04-09-2012 17 24 41 115

320263106254 ANU KUMARI SUJIT MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 25 41 116

320263104168 RITESH KUMAR PANDIT MUNNA PANDIT MALA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 15 24 39 117

320263103007 RANI KUMARI HARINARAYAN MAHTO SHANKUNTALA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 4 34 38 118

320263106057 SAPNA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 12 20 32 119
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320263105214 KUNDAN KUMAR THAKUR RANJAN THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 30-06-2010 67 54 121 1

320263106104 JASMINE PARVEEN SHAUKAT ALI NASHIMA KHATUN Female 20-03-2013 64 57 121 2

320263103269 NEHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN THAKUR PUSPA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 69 48 117 3

320263103322 SAKSHI SINGH LATE RANJIT SINGH RITA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 52 63 115 4

320263105362 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 16-04-2012 62 47 109 5

320263106565 SHRISHTI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 59 47 106 6

320263101255 PIYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 50 55 105 7

320263101046 SANJANA KUMARI AJAY PANDIT KALAWATI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 51 54 105 8

320263101150 SAKSHI KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 06-08-2010 50 51 101 9

320263105363 CHIRAG KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 57 44 101 10

320263106292 KRISH KUMAR YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BASANTI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 49 52 101 11

320263105306 MANVI KUMARI RUPESH RAY SANJAY DEVI Female 14-11-2012 46 52 98 12

320263105462 SHOURYA CHOUDHARY SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Male 18-11-2012 52 46 98 13

320263106279 SWEETY KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR ANITA KUMARI Female 11-07-2012 50 47 97 14

320263104281 AKSHRA KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 57 37 94 15

320263105455 ASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR INDU DEVI Male 22-02-2014 54 40 94 16

320263105104 PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH RAM BABU SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 13-11-2013 53 39 92 17

320263106027 SURBHI KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAM SUGANTI DEVI Female 14-09-2012 51 40 91 18

320263104437 KHUSHI KUMARI RADHE SHYAM RAY BHARTI DEVI Female 10-11-2012 45 46 91 19

320263102282 ARUSHI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 31-12-2012 47 44 91 20

320263101039 ARTI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 10-02-2010 54 34 88 21

320263102145 AYUSH KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 41 86 22

320263103469 PIYUSHKUMAR MANTUKUMAR
SINGH MANTU KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 21-12-2012 39 47 86 23

320263106242 SONI KUMARI SUDISH MAHTO UMRAWATI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 48 37 85 24

320263105488 NANCY ANAND SANTOSH PRASAD SAH AMITA SAH Female 20-12-2011 43 42 85 25

320263104102 TARUN RAJ MUKESH BAITHA BABITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 46 39 85 26

320263102005 JYOTI  KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR RAY SHALU DEVI Female 12-06-2012 42 43 85 27

320263105400 SANJEEV KUMAR SANJAY RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 11-08-2012 41 44 85 28

320263104438 PALLAVI SINGH RADHEDHYAM SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 29-09-2012 43 42 85 29

320263103249 RISHU KUMAR KRISHNA THAKUR SARDA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 47 38 85 30

320263101085 PRATIKSHA KADAM AKHILESH KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI Female 13-07-2012 37 47 84 31

320263103237 RIMA KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD SIMA DEVY Female 24-11-2012 43 41 84 32

320263106452 SONA KUMARI UMESH RAY VIMLA DEVI Female 20-06-2011 42 41 83 33

320263105226 YESH RAJ RANJEET SHARMA MALTI DEVI Male 08-09-2012 46 37 83 34
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320263105152 PRAKASH KUMAR RAMESH MANJHI HEVANTI DEVI Male 02-03-2013 44 39 83 35

320263102410 PRIYANKA KUMARI DULARCHAND MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 50 32 82 36

320263103246 CHANDA RANJAN KRISHNA SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 09-07-2013 38 44 82 37

320263105289 PUJA KUMARI RAVISH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 35 45 80 38

320263104186 YASMIN JAHAN NAFIS AHMAD RUBI KHATUN Female 07-04-2012 43 37 80 39

320263103253 SAPNA KUMARI KUBER RAI MINA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 39 39 78 40

320263103350 MANJEET KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 12-04-2012 34 44 78 41

320263103077 ANJALI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MANJHI PUNAM DEVI Female 28-04-2012 41 36 77 42

320263102219 AVDHESH PANDIT CHANDRA SHEKHAR
PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 18-08-2012 36 40 76 43

320263104076 PRIYA KUMARI MOHAN GOND LAXMI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 39 37 76 44

320263102164 PAWAN KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 38 38 76 45

320263105440 PREM KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR SHILA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 49 27 76 46

320263101171 ANSH KUMAR SAH ANIL KUMAR SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Male 27-01-2013 33 41 74 47

320263102360 AARTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA KUMARI Female 26-10-2011 32 41 73 48

320263106280 ANKIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BIN ANITA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 43 30 73 49

320263104450 KARAN KUMAR RAJ BALAM MAHTO RAJANTI DEVI Male 13-01-2013 41 32 73 50

320263102310 SURABHI CHOUDHRY DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 36 35 71 51

320263106552 VIVEK KUMAR SAH VIKASH KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 30 41 71 52

320263102464 ARYAN KUMAR GOVINDA MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 37 70 53

320263105536 SONAWALI KUMARI SAROJ MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 39 31 70 54

320263105572 TANUSHRI KUMARI SATYAPRAKASH RAY MAYA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 34 36 70 55

320263103193 SAKSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 19-02-2009 31 38 69 56

320263105115 PRATEEK KUMAR RAMAIYA SINGH NITU DEVI Male 02-12-2010 33 36 69 57

320263104505 VINTI KUMARI RAJESH KISHOR ASHA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 31 38 69 58

320263103242 NEHA KUMARI KRISHNA RAY GUNJA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 30 39 69 59

320263106505 ROSHNI KUMARI VIDESHI MAHTO DHNITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 39 30 69 60

320263103247 SARITA KUMARI KRISHNA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 07-11-2013 43 26 69 61

320263103211 SONU HUSSIN KHALIK HUSSAIN NOORJAHAN BEGAM Male 01-01-2010 33 35 68 62

320263104396 ANSHU KUMAR SAH PRAMOD SAH RITA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 32 36 68 63

320263103488 SHAHID RAJA MD IMTEYAZ KHUSHBUN NISHA Male 06-07-2011 34 33 67 64

320263105497 RUBI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY PUJA KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 29 38 67 65

320263101041 MANISHA KUMARI AJAY MAHTO PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 33 34 67 66

320263106435 GURIYA KUMARI UMASHANKAR SINGH SITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 31 36 67 67

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SARAN  |  Page 75  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SARAN     Block: REVELGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263101099 TARJAN KUMAR YADAV AKHILESH YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 38 28 66 68

320263104460 PRINCE KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH PUTUL DEVI Male 12-11-2012 33 33 66 69

320263106125 NIKKI KUMARI SHIVJEE SAH BABITA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 28 37 65 70

320263105106 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Male 14-10-2011 33 32 65 71

320263106140 MANISHA KUMARI SHIVSANKER SHARMA GITA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 21 44 65 72

320263101114 SAKSHI KUMARI ALOK KUMAR NAINA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 33 32 65 73

320263102048 AMIT MANJHI BADRI MANJHI SUMAN DEVI Male 10-03-2012 33 31 64 74

320263104494 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA RAJ SEVANTI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 31 33 64 75

320263106401 CHANDNI KUMARI TRILOKI MANJHI BABITA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 20 44 64 76

320263105491 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM DURGAVATI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 27 37 64 77

320263103329 ANKUR KUMAR LAXMAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 11-12-2013 24 40 64 78

320263104227 ABHISHEK KUMAR NARESH MANJHI PUTUL DEVI Male 12-12-2009 25 38 63 79

320263105518 PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR SANTOSH THAKUR RITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 34 29 63 80

320263103109 PAYAL KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 32 31 63 81

320263106281 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BIN ANITA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 29 34 63 82

320263105538 KHUSHI KUMARI SAROJ MANJHI URMILA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 26 37 63 83

320263104408 NISHA KUMARI PREM BAITHA RENU DEVI Female 01-11-2012 36 27 63 84

320263104146 MITHI KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 30 32 62 85

320263106255 KHUSHI KUMARI SUJIT MANJHI GITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 25 37 62 86

320263104528 LAKKSH KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 23-11-2012 24 38 62 87

320263106422 NIRAJ KUMAR UDAY KUMAR THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 30-10-2011 25 36 61 88

320263106213 SATYAM KUMAR SUBASH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 32 29 61 89

320263103467 SANDHYA KUMARI MANTOSH RAY LALITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 24 37 61 90

320263104271 PUJA KUMARI OM PRAKASH MAHTO KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 34 27 61 91

320263103466 ADARSH KUMAR MANTOSH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 27 33 60 92

320263104163 DIVYA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 31 60 93

320263105094 AMARJYOTI KUMARI RAKESH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 27 33 60 94

320263106004 NIDHI KUMARI SATYENDRA MAHTO ANJU DEVI Female 20-11-2011 30 29 59 95

320263106113 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 31 28 59 96

320263105071 GOPI KUMARI RAJU SAH CHAMELI DEVI Female 09-04-2013 32 27 59 97

320263101148 AAFRIN PRAVEEN AMJAD ALI SALMA BIBI Female 26-04-2011 32 26 58 98

320263102370 ANISH KUMAR DINA NATH SAH PARVATI DEVI Male 29-11-2011 28 30 58 99

320263105415 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 26 32 58 100

320263103004 SONI KUMARI HARI SHANKAR SHARMA RINKU SHARMA Female 21-04-2012 25 33 58 101

320263106582 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SAH MANTA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 23 35 58 102
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320263102073 ROSHANI KUMARI BALIRAM RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 29 29 58 103

320263106579 ANUJ KUMAR RAY VINOD KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 26 32 58 104

320263102385 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR YADAV AHILAYA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 30 28 58 105

320263102301 AMRIT KUMAR DHANANJAY YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 14-01-2012 26 31 57 106

320263102222 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRADEO RAY MALTI DEVI Male 27-04-2012 30 27 57 107

320263103041 SAMEER ANSARI IMAMUDDIN ANSARI NAJARANA KHATUN Male 12-06-2013 26 31 57 108

320263106413 AMRITA KUMARI TUNTUN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 26 30 56 109

320263102097 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHARAT SAH SHASHI DEVI Male 14-01-2010 26 29 55 110

320263106155 POOJA KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 09-04-2011 23 32 55 111

320263101050 RAGANI KUMARI AJAY RAM SUGANTI DEVI Female 24-12-2011 33 22 55 112

320263104269 PUSHPA KUMARI OM PRAKASH KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 21 34 55 113

320263106271 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 20-02-2011 30 24 54 114

320263102326 RANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI RAJMUNI DEVI Female 21-04-2012 25 29 54 115

320263102134 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH BINAY KUMAR SAH SIKANTI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 25 28 53 116

320263106319 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH NUTAN DEVI Female 31-10-2012 25 28 53 117

320263103452 ANKIT SAH MANOJ SAH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 21 31 52 118

320263104414 PRIYANKA KUMARI PREM MAHTO MINTA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 23 29 52 119

320263101300 SONI AVADH KUMAR MEERA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 25 27 52 120

320263104417 ROSHNI KUMARI PREMCHAND MANJHI UMARAWATI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 20 32 52 121

320263102016 GURIYA KUMARI AWADHESH RAY GYANTI DEVI Female 28-05-2009 17 34 51 122

320263106612 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIRENDRA PASWAN PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 33 50 123

320263103458 DIKSHA KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 08-10-2010 8 41 49 124

320263101175 PRAKASH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 22 27 49 125

320263103434 NANDANI KUMARI MANOJ RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 21 27 48 126

320263101133 JYOTI KUMARI AMAWAS MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 21 25 46 127

320263105461 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR  GUPTA MUNNI DEVI Female 22-03-2013 16 29 45 128

320263106336 MUSKAN KUMARI SURENDRA RAI MEERA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 18 26 44 129

320263106086 ANJALI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN MAHATO ANITA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 13 30 43 130

320263105460 SHAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 14 29 43 131

320263105391 NITA KUMARI SANJAY RAM USHA DEVI Female 26-07-2008 17 22 39 132

320263104254 SONAM NIRAJ SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 11-10-2010 14 25 39 133

320263106034 SHREYA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 15-04-2014 12 27 39 134

320263106026 REBU KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 17 19 36 135

320263106392 AFTAB ANSHARI TASLIM ANSHARI SAIRUNISHA Male 05-01-2010 16 19 35 136

320263102096 NITU KUMARI BHARAT SAH REENA DEVI Female 14-03-2013 11 20 31 137
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320263102153 RAJIV KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 67 64 131 1

320263105351 PRAGYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BAITHA BEBI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 75 51 126 2

320263102419 DEVDARSHAN KUMAR FULA DEVI ASHOK MAHTO Male 01-01-2011 55 63 118 3

320263101239 ADITYA KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 55 59 114 4

320263104188 VISHAL KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR
BHAGAT RINKY DEVI Male 18-11-2013 62 51 113 5

320263105223 ANJALI KUMARI RANJEET RAY SANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2011 59 52 111 6

320263102156 VANDANA KUMARI BIPINA KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 04-06-2012 62 45 107 7

320263104046 RAKHI KUMARI MITHELISH KUMAR AARTI DEVI Female 24-01-2013 60 46 106 8

320263105346 AYUSH RAJ SANJAY KUMAR KABITA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 60 45 105 9

320263104260 TARANNUM KHATUN NIZAMUDDIN ANSARI ANJUM KHATUN Female 29-07-2012 53 47 100 10

320263105254 ADITYA RAJ RATNESH KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 58 42 100 11

320263104390 JIYA KUMARI PRAMOD RAY DAISY DEVI Female 10-01-2012 56 42 98 12

320263103240 ANKITA KUMARI KRISHNA RAY MEENA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 57 41 98 13

320263104107 RITIKA DANGI MUKESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 03-04-2013 51 47 98 14

320263101009 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH SULOCHNA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 50 47 97 15

320263106250 SALONI KUMARI SUJEET RAY ANITA DEVI Female 27-04-2012 51 46 97 16

320263102147 AMBIKA RANI BINOD PRASAD
CHAURASIYA PUNAM DEVI Female 16-10-2012 39 58 97 17

320263104360 AYUSH KUMAR PINTU SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 45 50 95 18

320263101084 DIPALI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR NITU KUMARI Female 03-09-2012 47 48 95 19

320263102443 RAUSHANI KUMARI GANGA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 47 47 94 20

320263103325 SAMIKSHA KUMARI LATE UMESH RAM SHIVMUNI DEVI Female 10-04-2011 53 38 91 21

320263102074 BIVEK KUMAR BALISTER SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 49 42 91 22

320263105240 PRITAM RAJ RANJIT RAY REKHA KUMARI Male 12-03-2011 57 33 90 23

320263102194 DIVYANSHU KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 52 38 90 24

320263104428 PIYUSH KUMAR PURAN KUMAR SHARMA PRITY KUMARI Male 19-08-2012 47 43 90 25

320263105088 SANDHYA KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT PUJA DEVI Female 08-06-2011 42 47 89 26

320263106583 SAROJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 43 46 89 27

320263105350 PARIDHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BAITHA BEBI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 50 39 89 28

320263103014 MUSKAN RANI HARISHCHANDRA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA KHUSHBU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 53 35 88 29

320263105234 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH MRIDULA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 48 40 88 30

320263104412 PRINCE RAJ PREM KUMAR SINGH AASHA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 41 47 88 31

320263105271 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH RUBI DEVI Female 07-03-2014 49 38 87 32

320263103135 ARTI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SONI DEVI Female 26-12-2013 45 41 86 33
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320263104349 LAWKUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 36 85 34

320263105045 TANVIR KUMAR RAJU DAS MAMTA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 33 52 85 35

320263102076 SITA KUMARI BALRAM MAHTO RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 17-06-2011 44 40 84 36

320263103106 AYUSH KUMAR RAY JITENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-11-2013 44 40 84 37

320263102285 NIDHI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM BABITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 44 39 83 38

320263105453 SWEETY RAJ SANTOSH DAS KIRAN DEVI Female 05-10-2012 42 41 83 39

320263103281 ANISHA KUMARI LALA KUMAR SAH RANI KUMARI Female 12-03-2011 40 42 82 40

320263104384 RISHIKESH KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 41 41 82 41

320263103123 SONI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD GUDDI DEVI Female 08-11-2011 43 39 82 42

320263104436 KANCHAN KUMARI RADHE RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 17-09-2011 36 44 80 43

320263105505 AKHIL SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 40 40 80 44

320263106325 GURIYA KUMARI SURAJ MAHTO KANCHAN DEVI Female 30-04-2012 45 35 80 45

320263106403 SAMIR KUMAR TRILOKI PATEL MEERA DEVI Male 07-10-2012 39 41 80 46

320263103212 KHUSHI KUMARI KHUSHI KUMARI PARWATI DEVI Female 11-12-2012 46 34 80 47

320263105092 RADHE RAJ RAKESH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-01-2013 42 38 80 48

320263106458 SHIV KUMAR UMESH SAH SANJU DEVI Male 09-03-2013 33 47 80 49

320263102379 RITUMBHARA  RAY DINESH KUMAR RAY GEETA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 35 44 79 50

320263101055 ANCHAL KUMARI AJAY SAH KUSUM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 43 78 51

320263105511 BITTU  KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 37 41 78 52

320263103388 AYUSH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR NITA DEVI Male 17-05-2012 37 41 78 53

320263102018 ANAND KUMAR AWADHESH SAH RAMBHA DEVI Male 12-09-2010 36 41 77 54

320263104310 PUNAM KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 39 38 77 55

320263102399 SHARDA KUMARI DINESHWAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 38 39 77 56

320263102312 KUNAL KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 36 76 57

320263103105 ARTI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABLI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 32 76 58

320263106463 SHIVANI KUMARI UPENDRA CHOURASIYA SABITA DEVI Female 04-03-2013 34 42 76 59

320263104164 AAYUSH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR TIWARI PUJA DEVI Male 03-08-2013 41 35 76 60

320263101081 PRIYA KUMARI AKHALESH BAITH MEERA DEVI Female 09-02-2010 46 29 75 61

320263106334 MANNU KUMAR SURENDRA PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 08-05-2011 41 34 75 62

320263105523 SHAJAN KUMAR SANYOG PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 23-04-2012 26 49 75 63

320263102138 KHUSHBU KUMARI BINDESHWAR RAY RENU DEVI Female 30-04-2012 34 41 75 64

320263106399 SANGEETA KUMARI TRIBHUVAN MAHTO CHHOHARI DEVI Female 11-09-2010 36 38 74 65

320263103270 RAJEEV BABU LAL BABU DAS NIRMALA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 36 38 74 66

320263103201 SALVI KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHOR GUPTA ARTI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 38 36 74 67

320263106072 SABIYA SHARFUDDIN MIYAN JUBAIDA KHATOON Female 25-10-2010 38 35 73 68
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320263106573 ANUSHKA DANGI VINOD KUMAR ANITA KUMAR Female 04-12-2011 35 38 73 69

320263106083 ABHIRAJ KUMAR SHATRUDHAN BHAGAT ARTI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 39 34 73 70

320263102417 AKHILESH KUMAR FATKAN RAY KUNTI DEVI Male 16-06-2010 26 46 72 71

320263106620 RAJNANDNI KUMARI VISHAL KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 39 33 72 72

320263106388 SALONI KUMARI TARKESHWAR RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 11-03-2013 44 28 72 73

320263103026 KHUSHI KUMARI HERO RAY RINKU DEVI Female 14-03-2011 36 35 71 74

320263104487 LAXMI KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 08-07-2012 37 34 71 75

320263104176 ANJALI KUMARI MUNNA SAHANI SARITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 29 42 71 76

320263104106 RADHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 05-03-2013 35 36 71 77

320263102356 ASHIYANA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR NILAM KUMARI Female 22-08-2011 39 31 70 78

320263103039 MERAJ ANSARI ILIYAS ANSARI RAJIYA BEGAM Male 20-03-2012 29 41 70 79

320263103067 JANVI KUMARI JAMUNA KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 44 26 70 80

320263104411 PRAVEEN KUMAR PREM KUMAR SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 31 38 69 81

320263105512 PUSHPALATA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 18-08-2010 32 37 69 82

320263102064 KUNDAN KUMAR BALDEV MAHTO GANGAJALI DEVI Male 08-12-2011 38 31 69 83

320263106074 AMRITA KUMARI SHARVAN MAHTO GANITA DEVI Female 26-04-2013 35 34 69 84

320263104422 MUSKAN KUMARI PROMOD BHAGAT RINKI DEVI Female 25-09-2010 24 44 68 85

320263101216 LAKSHMI KUMARI ANURODH THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 37 31 68 86

320263104300 KHUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 25 42 67 87

320263105451 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARI SONI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 35 31 66 88

320263101097 NIRBHAY KUMAR AKHILESH RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 06-05-2010 29 36 65 89

320263105068 PRIYA KUMARI RAJU RAY SHIMA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 33 32 65 90

320263103086 AKANSHA KUMARI JAYNATH RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 37 28 65 91

320263106410 ANJALI KUMARI TUNALAL RAY MIRA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 33 32 65 92

320263105142 MANSHI MISHRA RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA MAMTA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 24 41 65 93

320263106183 ANSH KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 14-11-2012 35 30 65 94

320263101087 NANDANI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR RAM RUBHI DEVI Female 17-01-2013 34 31 65 95

320263105224 SUNARI KUMARI RANJEET RAY RINJU DEVI Female 01-01-2009 36 28 64 96

320263105550 AMIT KUMAR SATENDRA RAY SUMITRA DEVI Male 02-03-2010 29 35 64 97

320263102184 SAKSHI KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH NUTAN DEVI Female 04-07-2011 29 35 64 98

320263106595 ADITY KUMAR VINOD PRASAD PRABHAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 26 37 63 99

320263104458 RAKHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MAHTO PRATIBHA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 28 35 63 100

320263101165 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 02-04-2012 31 32 63 101

320263105277 NIRAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD
CHAURSIYA SAVITA KUMARI Male 26-04-2012 23 40 63 102
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320263103200 SAMASAD ANSARI KAUSHAL ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Male 12-05-2012 30 33 63 103

320263102263 JANVI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 23 40 63 104

320263105296 RUMPAM RAJ RITU RAJ KUMAR VEENA DEVI Female 18-03-2013 29 34 63 105

320263104473 JASMIN KUMARI RAJAN NAT RANI DEVI Female 25-07-2013 27 36 63 106

320263102257 RAUSHAN KUMAR DASHRATH MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Male 04-04-2010 28 34 62 107

320263102165 VINAY KUMAR BIRENDRA PASWAN ALKA DEVI Male 16-08-2010 34 28 62 108

320263106177 CHINTU  KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN
PASWAN ANITA DEVI Male 18-11-2010 27 35 62 109

320263106139 TANNU KUMARI SHIVSANKAR RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 18-08-2011 31 31 62 110

320263105059 SHLOK KUMAR RAJU PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 17-05-2013 34 28 62 111

320263104133 BANDANA KUMARI MUKESH SAH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 23-12-2010 27 34 61 112

320263102384 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 33 61 113

320263102154 MUSKAN KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 29 32 61 114

320263106475 NIKHIL KUMAR UPENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Male 02-09-2010 34 26 60 115

320263101127 VINIT KUMAR AMARNATH KUMAR ANNU DEVI Male 17-12-2010 34 26 60 116

320263106260 MONIKA KUMARI SUKESH SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-09-2011 24 36 60 117

320263103364 CHANCHAL KUMARI MAHESH SHARMA BABITA Female 03-03-2012 28 32 60 118

320263105392 SONI KUMARI SANJAY RAM MEERA DEVI Female 07-06-2013 26 34 60 119

320263105354 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 35 59 120

320263101168 KOMAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 28 31 59 121

320263105293 BIGAN KUMARI RINKU MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 29 30 59 122

320263102445 SONAKSHI KUMARI GARINATH SAH SONAKSHI KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 22 37 59 123

320263106625 ANITA KUMARI VISHWAKARMA RAM RABRI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 24 34 58 124

320263105276 RAKHI KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD
CHAURASIYA SAVITA DEVI Female 17-01-2013 32 26 58 125

320263106468 SHALU KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 16-03-2010 19 37 56 126

320263102038 NITU KUMARI BABLU TIWARI SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 33 56 127

320263105532 SUHANI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 28 28 56 128

320263104459 SIMRAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 24-11-2012 25 31 56 129

320263104407 ANUSHKA KUMARI PRAYAG SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 19 37 56 130

320263102123 SITA KUMARI BIGAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2008 22 33 55 131

320263106296 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO SITWA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 24 30 54 132

320263106295 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 30 54 133

320263106067 SONALI KUMARI SHANKAR RAM DURGAWATI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 28 26 54 134

320263104126 ARTI KUMARI MUKESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 13-05-2012 26 27 53 135

320263104104 KHUSHBU KUMARI MUKESH DAS BABITA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 27 25 52 136
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320263106106 SHIVAM KUMAR SHESH NATH RAY LALTI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 23 29 52 137

320263106053 KUSHUM KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM MINTA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 24 28 52 138

320263106116 AASHIK KUMAR SHIV LAKHAN RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 23 29 52 139

320263106352 SALONI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO NIMA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 17 35 52 140

320263104440 KHUSHI KUMARI RADHESHYAM RAY RAJIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 35 52 141

320263105183 NIDHI KUMARI RAMJI CHAUDHARI CHANDANI DEVI Female 05-04-2014 24 28 52 142

320263102386 ANISH KUMAR DINESH MAHTO FULA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 21 30 51 143

320263105353 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 27 24 51 144

320263106433 JOTI KUMARI UMASHANKAR MAHTO SUJATA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 25 25 50 145

320263104462 SALONI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 03-01-2012 23 26 49 146

320263103436 SANDEEP KUMAR MANOJ RAM SONA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 22 27 49 147

320263103070 MUSKAN KUMARI JAVAHAR DAS INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 26 48 148

320263105036 ANISHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 20 28 48 149

320263104316 SHIVANI KUMARI PAPPU PANDIT SANJU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 22 25 47 150

320263104087 SHUBHAM KUMAR UPADHAYAY MOHAN UPADHAYAY SAROJ DEVI Male 30-06-2013 20 27 47 151

320263104047 KAJAL KUMARI MITHILESH BHAGAT SUSHMA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 22 24 46 152

320263106212 SHAMA PARVEEN SOYEB RAJA RUKHSHANA KHATOON Female 31-03-2014 16 30 46 153

320263105111 PRINS KUMAR RAM SANEHI RAY RAJPATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 14 31 45 154

320263105228 PRITI KUMARI RANJIT BHAGAT NIRMALA DEVI Female 17-02-2011 22 23 45 155

320263106003 MUSKAN KUMARI SATYENDRA MAHTO PUJA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 13 32 45 156

320263106378 ANURADHA KUMARI TARKESHAWAR DAS RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 27 44 157

320263105091 KRISHN RAJ RAKESH PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Male 22-01-2013 21 23 44 158

320263106558 CHANDANI KUMARI VIKRAM RAY LALSA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 16 27 43 159

320263106438 POOJA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO LEELA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 16 27 43 160

320263105054 CHAMAN KUMAR RAJU MAHTO RUKMINIYA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 20 22 42 161

320263104358 PRIYANKA KUMARI PINTU SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 8 33 41 162

320263103468 NISHU KUMARI MANTU BAITHA NILAM DEVI Female 06-10-2012 9 31 40 163

320263106170 SANJEET KUMAR SHYAM BABU ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 18 37 164

320263106538 ARTI KUMARI VIJAY SAH RUBI DEVI Female 03-01-2012 11 13 24 165
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320263105422 ANU KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR TIWARI MAMTA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 81 57 138 1

320263105360 SURBHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH BABY DEVI Female 20-01-2012 73 58 131 2

320263102428 KRISHMA KUMARI GANESH MAHTO KOSHILA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 72 55 127 3

320263105436 RIYA KUMARI SANJIV SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 73 53 126 4

320263105384 AYUSHI KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD ANURADHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 69 55 124 5

320263105286 DIL KHUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH SONI DEVI Male 25-04-2012 67 52 119 6

320263105434 RAJAN KUMAR SANJIT SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 62 55 117 7

320263101276 ANSHKUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV HEWANTI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 66 50 116 8

320263106606 ANU KUMARI VIPIN SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 64 52 116 9

320263105564 SHIV KISHAN KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 54 115 10

320263101204 MNISHA KUMARI ANIL SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 11-11-2011 56 58 114 11

320263101252 ANSHIKA KUMARI ARUN SINGH KUSHWAHA PUSHPA DEVU Female 17-10-2011 68 45 113 12

320263104239 RANI PRAVEEN NAUSHAD HUSSAIN SAKILA BEGAM Female 22-02-2012 47 61 108 13

320263101018 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH ACHHELAL SINGH SUNDARPATI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 58 48 106 14

320263104287 AMRITA KUMARI OMPRAKASH RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 49 56 105 15

320263106297 ROHIT KUMAR SUNIL MANJHI GAYTRI DEVI Male 27-03-2011 60 45 105 16

320263106172 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHYAM BABU SINGH GITA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 59 45 104 17

320263106154 ANSHU KUMARI SHREE LALAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 25-06-2013 54 50 104 18

320263102292 BEAUTY KUMARI DHANANJAY KUMAR
PANDIT PUTUL KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 53 50 103 19

320263102188 SHRIYANSHU KUMAR BRIJKISHOR SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 61 42 103 20

320263103066 SANGAM KUMARI JAMSHED KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 25-11-2013 61 42 103 21

320263106247 NISU KUMARI SUGRIM SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 18-03-2011 58 44 102 22

320263103076 SNEHA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUMAR
SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 52 50 102 23

320263106245 MUSKAN KUMARI SUGANDH KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 10-05-2012 57 45 102 24

320263105077 SONAKSHI SINGH RAJU SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 54 48 102 25

320263103424 RUCHI KUMARI MANOJ MANJHI MANJU DEVI Female 23-02-2012 56 45 101 26

320263103477 MUNNI KHATOON MD AJMER HASINA KHATOON Female 28-07-2011 51 49 100 27

320263106540 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY SAHNI MINTU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 49 51 100 28

320263103099 RITIK RAJ JHUNU SINGH PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2010 53 46 99 29

320263105336 JUHI KUMARI SANDESH SINGH PRABHA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 58 41 99 30

320263101019 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH ACHHELAL SINGH SUNDAR PATI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 51 47 98 31

320263104327 MADHU KUMARI PAPPU SINGH DEVMUNI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 51 46 97 32

320263104192 ANSH RAM NAGENDRA RAM RENU DEVI Male 25-08-2013 41 56 97 33

320263106525 SWATI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 46 50 96 34
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320263105027 ANSH KUMAR RAJKISHOR SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 41 55 96 35

320263103254 ARADHYA SINGH KUMARENDRA KANT SINKI KUMARI Female 10-10-2014 54 42 96 36

320263101245 PRINCE KUMAR ARUN MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 50 44 94 37

320263102220 SRISHTI KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 57 37 94 38

320263103408 ANUSHKA MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDAY Female 22-11-2012 52 42 94 39

320263106375 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SWAMINATH SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 15-08-2013 52 41 93 40

320263106543 NAINA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 52 40 92 41

320263103114 PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO JITENDRA MAHTO SIMA DEVI Male 24-02-2010 52 39 91 42

320263104352 GARIMA SINGH PAWAN PRATAP SINGH RAGINI SINGH Female 15-10-2013 43 48 91 43

320263106367 JASWANT KUMAR SURESH SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 28-04-2013 40 48 88 44

320263105484 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 48 87 45

320263102264 JYOTI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 11-07-2012 42 45 87 46

320263104222 SANDHYA KUMARI NANDU SHARMA BABUNATI DEVI Female 24-10-2012 50 37 87 47

320263105012 JANHVI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 19-04-2012 47 39 86 48

320263102467 TANU KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SHARMA GAYTRI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 44 42 86 49

320263106228 ASHISH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR SINGH MADHU DEVI Male 29-03-2012 50 35 85 50

320263105208 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SAH MINTU DEVI Male 09-09-2013 39 46 85 51

320263106293 ROSHANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI Female 26-11-2011 44 40 84 52

320263102299 ANSH KUMAR DHANANJAY SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 43 41 84 53

320263102032 SWETA KUMARI BABAN RAY MANTI DEVI Female 05-04-2008 35 48 83 54

320263103173 KAJAL KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 37 46 83 55

320263106636 ANJALI KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 42 41 83 56

320263105201 AMAR KUMAR RAMUGRAH SAH MANDEI DEVI Male 20-12-2011 41 41 82 57

320263101290 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 14-02-2012 41 41 82 58

320263102490 SATENDRA KUMAR SAH HARENDRA SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 20-06-2012 40 41 81 59

320263104470 SONAKSHI RAJAN KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-11-2012 47 34 81 60

320263106454 VISHAL KUMAR UMESH RAY GITA DEVI Male 11-09-2013 40 41 81 61

320263101128 AMBIKA KUMARI AMARNATH RAI URMILA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 41 39 80 62

320263103065 MANISH KUMAR JAMSHED KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 35 45 80 63

320263106013 JIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA TIWARI VEENA DEVI Female 04-05-2013 39 40 79 64

320263104250 SHILPI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 21-12-2013 40 39 79 65

320263101267 TARANNUM KHATUN ASAGAR HUSAIN SALMA BIBI Female 12-11-2011 35 43 78 66

320263102217 NITISH KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN RAY GEETA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 36 42 78 67

320263103028 JAI PRAKASH KUMAR SAHNI HIRA SAHNI CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 05-05-2010 37 39 76 68
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320263106350 SUKESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 36 40 76 69

320263102041 RUKSAR KHATUN BABUJAN HAWARI MADINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 35 41 76 70

320263105471 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 35 76 71

320263102431 MOHINI KUMARI GANESH RAM CHANDA DEVI Female 24-09-2013 41 35 76 72

320263103030 PINKI KUMARI HIRALAL RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 38 37 75 73

320263102042 VISHVJIT KUMAR BACHCHA LAL RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 30 45 75 74

320263105099 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH SINGH RUNNING DEVI Male 09-06-2011 38 36 74 75

320263106080 EKTA KUMARI SHASHIKANT SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 35 74 76

320263106405 GUNJA KUMARI TRIWENI SINGH AARTI DEVI Female 15-08-2011 39 34 73 77

320263103122 ISHLOK KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 37 36 73 78

320263102258 LUCKY KUMAR DASHRATH MANJHI BELPATIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 79

320263101234 SIMRAN KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SANDHYA KUMARI Female 30-09-2009 29 41 70 80

320263102172 KHUSBOO KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY GITA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 34 36 70 81

320263106386 RANI KUMARI TARKESHWAR RAWAT SAVITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 33 36 69 82

320263106094 RAGANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 31 68 83

320263104478 ALKA KUMARI RAJDEV RAY BABITA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 35 33 68 84

320263102251 ADARSH KUMAR DAHNJIT KUMAR MANJHI ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 37 68 85

320263106384 DHIRAJ KUMAR TARKESHWAR RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 28 40 68 86

320263102061 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV BALAM RAY LALTI DEVI Male 05-01-2011 34 33 67 87

320263104187 GOLU KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 34 32 66 88

320263101129 SAVITA KUMARI AMARNATH RAY INDU DEVI Female 25-08-2010 26 40 66 89

320263104083 KHUSHI KUMARI MOHAN RAY LILAWATI DEVI Female 06-05-2011 36 30 66 90

320263102132 SOYAM KUMARI BIKASH SINGH MADHURI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 31 35 66 91

320263102204 CHANCHAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH VINITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 28 38 66 92

320263103277 KRISHNA KUMAR LAL BABU SAH INDU DEVI Male 16-06-2010 34 30 64 93

320263103197 RAHUL KUMAR KASHINATH RAY KABITA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 27 37 64 94

320263104017 NAGMA KHATOON MD. HALIM SAMINA KHATOON Female 24-04-2010 31 32 63 95

320263106522 MAMTA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 20 43 63 96

320263102300 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHANANJAY SINGH KANTI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 30 33 63 97

320263105312 AARADHAYA KUMARI SAHEB RAY INDU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 30 33 63 98

320263103095 KHUSHBU KUMARI JEETENDRA KUMAR LALSA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 34 28 62 99

320263104373 RICHA KUMARI PRAHLAD RAY RANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 34 28 62 100

320263105302 RESHMA KHATOON ROJADIN ANSARI JUMRATAN BIBI Female 18-04-2009 21 40 61 101

320263102240 SIMA KUMARI CHHOTELAL RAUT BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 36 61 102

320263103410 VISHVJIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAM BABITA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 27 34 61 103
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320263103423 LUCKY KUMAR MANOJ MANJHI KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 36 60 104

320263106160 RANJAN KUMAR SHRIBHAGWAN RAM LALTI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 29 30 59 105

320263104212 KHUSHI KHATOON NAJIR HUSSAIN RUBINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 22 36 58 106

320263101242 AKRITI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 35 57 107

320263103175 SONI KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAY SUMAN DEVI Female 05-01-2011 23 34 57 108

320263105408 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY SAH LILAWATI DEVI Male 31-07-2012 25 32 57 109

320263105413 RANJEET KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SAMBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2007 30 26 56 110

320263106223 RUCHI KUMARI SUBHASH THAKUR ANILA DEVI Female 05-03-2010 26 30 56 111

320263104189 RITESH KUMAR NAGENDRA MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 33 56 112

320263106054 KRISHMA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY KALAVTI DEVI Female 26-01-2011 21 35 56 113

320263101105 ROUSHNI KUMARI AKSHAYVAR KUSHWAHA SANDHYA DEVI Female 21-04-2013 27 29 56 114

320263105227 KAJAL KUMARI RANJEET SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 25 30 55 115

320263106149 RITESH KUMAR SHOBHNATH MANJHI RINKU DEVI Male 16-03-2013 26 29 55 116

320263105308 VINAY KUMAR SACHINDAR RAY MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 25 54 117

320263104200 ANU KUMARI NAGENDRA RAY RITA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 23 31 54 118

320263103433 CHANDNI KUMARI MANOJ RAM MAYA DEVI Female 09-04-2011 15 39 54 119

320263106148 JITESH KUMAR SHOBHNATH MANJHI RINKU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 25 29 54 120

320263106457 SANJAY KUMAR UMESH SAH KALAWATI DEVI Male 22-03-2011 20 33 53 121

320263102475 SAMIR HUSAIN HAFIJ HUSAIN TAMANNA KHATUN Male 01-01-2014 21 32 53 122

320263105383 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 26 26 52 123

320263101192 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL RAY GEETA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 21 31 52 124

320263106308 NITU KUMARI SUNIL RAY SHUSHILA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 25 27 52 125

320263102487 AMIT RAM HARENDRA RAM ROHILA DEVI Male 08-02-2011 22 29 51 126

320263104362 ANUSKA KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR PATEL RENU DEVI Female 09-09-2012 22 29 51 127

320263106358 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH RAY SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 33 49 128

320263104152 MANISHA KUMARI MUNDRIKA RAM SARITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 16 33 49 129

320263104517 PAYAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 20-12-2011 27 21 48 130

320263103435 SALONI KUMARI MANOJ RAM LALITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 18 29 47 131

320263102019 ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAM AWDESH RAM HEMANTI DEVI Male 03-08-2014 17 30 47 132

320263106309 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 30-01-2010 25 16 41 133

320263105014 RAGNI KUMARI RAJESH TIWARI RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 17-10-2011 11 26 37 134

320263104182 MUSKAN KHATOON MUSILIM MIYAN AYASA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 8 28 36 135

320263106329 ANIKET KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR KANTI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 9 27 36 136

320263106406 BIKKI KUMAR TULSHI RAM RAJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 15 34 137

320263105112 SUMAN KUMARI RAM UGRE MANJHI RAMUNI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 16 18 34 138
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320263105160 RAJANI KUMARI RAMESH RAY SARSWATI DEVI Female 10-05-2011 15 16 31 139

320263103116 PRIYANKA KUMARI JITENDRA MANJHI DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 27 Absent 27 Disqualified
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320263202169 FAKHARA HODA SAIFUL HODA FARIZA KHATOON Female 31-01-2012 79 61 140 1

320263202042 RUDRA VISHKARMA PRALHAD KUMAR
VISHKARMA NEHA VISHKARMA Male 21-12-2013 72 59 131 2

320263202007 SANJANA BHARTI PAPPU MAHTO GITA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 74 56 130 3

320263202138 SAPNA MEHTA RANJEET MEHTA MAMTA MEHTA Female 15-05-2012 67 60 127 4

320263202242 PIYUSH KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD PAMMI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 74 50 124 5

320263201245 SANJIT KUMAR MAHESH RAJAK MUNNI DEVI Male 22-03-2012 58 64 122 6

320263201058 SUJIT KUMAR AVDHESH YADAV MINTA DEVI Male 06-02-2014 66 54 120 7

320263202089 RISHU RAJ RAKESH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Male 20-12-2013 66 53 119 8

320263202180 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY SAW FULMANTI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 64 54 118 9

320263202142 RISHURAJ KUMAR RANJEET YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-10-2013 50 68 118 10

320263202291 KARAN KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD SUBI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 65 51 116 11

320263202174 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 61 54 115 12

320263202307 PIYUSH KUMAR VIPENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 61 54 115 13

320263202198 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SATISH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 58 55 113 14

320263202294 RITIKA VARMA VIKASH KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 21-03-2012 57 55 112 15

320263202181 SARWAN KUMAR SANJAY YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Male 13-04-2013 63 49 112 16

320263202310 PRIYANSHU KUMARI VIPIN YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-11-2013 59 53 112 17

320263202135 MANVI SULABH RANJEET KUMAR NIRALA PUNAM KUMARI Female 23-07-2012 58 52 110 18

320263202116 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMOTAR PRASAD NEETU DEVI Male 22-02-2011 63 46 109 19

320263202055 SINTU KUMAR PUTUSH KUMAR SUBI DEVI Male 24-11-2011 59 50 109 20

320263201211 SATISH KUMAR KAPIL CHAUDHARY KALWA DEVI Male 24-12-2010 63 45 108 21

320263201151 ANISH KUMAR GIREESH MAHTO TARA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 59 49 108 22

320263202288 NIKITA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 23-05-2013 58 50 108 23

320263202296 SRISHTI KUMARI VIKASH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 09-12-2013 58 50 108 24

320263202293 SANIYA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 20-10-2013 57 50 107 25

320263202136 CHHOTI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR VERMA SONI DEVI Female 01-12-2013 53 54 107 26

320263202035 PUNAM KUMARI PINTU MAHTO KAVITA KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 55 51 106 27

320263202192 RIYA KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 56 49 105 28

320263201299 SUNNY KUMAR MURARI THAKUR SANJU DEVI Male 01-04-2011 63 40 103 29

320263202009 SUPRIYA KUMARI PAPPU PRASAD SHILA DEVI Female 08-07-2013 47 56 103 30

320263202139 KUSUM KUMARI RANJEET PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Female 10-06-2011 47 55 102 31

320263202300 RIYA KUMARI VINAY MAHTO RUPAM DEVI Female 18-06-2012 40 61 101 32

320263202217 AVANISH KUMAR SHEKHAR KUMAR PHULWA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 54 46 100 33

320263202216 ALOK KUMAR SHATRUGHAN MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 50 100 34
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320263202074 PUJA KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 51 49 100 35

320263201076 SHIVANI KUMARI BHAGIRATH YADAV MANORAMA DEVI Female 20-01-2011 51 48 99 36

320263202120 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAMPRAVESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 58 41 99 37

320263201062 SURUCHI KUMARI BABLU MAHTO AARTI DEVI Female 27-10-2010 48 50 98 38

320263201158 CHANDAN KUMAR GORELAL CHOUDHARY RENU DEVI Male 03-06-2011 57 41 98 39

320263201048 CHIRAG KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN SWITI DEVI Male 04-03-2010 50 47 97 40

320263202272 ROUSHAN KUMAR UDAY PRASAD DHANMANTI DEVI Male 15-01-2012 48 48 96 41

320263201260 PUSHPA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR BINU KUMARI Female 23-11-2012 52 43 95 42

320263201096 KAJAL KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH POOJA KUMARI Female 31-01-2012 51 43 94 43

320263202028 SONAKSHI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR KUSUM DEVI Female 28-11-2012 52 42 94 44

320263202108 ARUN KUMAR RAMDEV CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 06-09-2010 40 53 93 45

320263202126 VICKY KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 41 52 93 46

320263202093 NISHA KUMARI RAM LAKHAN PASWAN MALTI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 52 41 93 47

320263201169 NISHA KUMARI HIRA CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 18-12-2010 45 47 92 48

320263201315 RANJAN KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR JAYA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 48 44 92 49

320263201192 FRUTI KUMARI JITENDRA MANDAL PRITI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 46 45 91 50

320263202117 LAXMI KUMARI RAMOTAR PRASAD NITU KUMARI Female 21-10-2012 47 44 91 51

320263202100 MANISH KUMAR RAMASHISH YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 03-06-2013 56 35 91 52

320263202312 AMANDEEP KRISHNAN YATINDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 41 49 90 53

320263202036 BEAUTY KUMARI PINTU PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 53 37 90 54

320263201216 JAYRAM KUMAR KRISHAN CHAUHAN DEVAKI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 61 29 90 55

320263202188 KALLU KUMAR SANKAR RAVIDAS RINA DEVI Male 18-03-2013 49 40 89 56

320263202313 HARSHITA SINGH YATINDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 16-02-2013 42 46 88 57

320263202220 RANI KUMARI SHIVLAL SAW REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 47 40 87 58

320263201203 RAJNI KANT KUMARI KAMLESH RAJAK SARMILA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 38 49 87 59

320263202203 ASMITA KUMARI SATYENDRA PRASAD RUNA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 51 36 87 60

320263201265 MD SAJID HUSSAIN MD ABDUL SAMAD NIKHAT PRAVEEN Male 11-08-2012 44 42 86 61

320263202095 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMA MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 42 44 86 62

320263201095 GUNJAN KUMARI BIRENDRA SAW GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-04-2013 39 46 85 63

320263201200 NAVIN KUMAR KALESHWAR RAVIDAS SAKILA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 40 44 84 64

320263202118 JYOTI KUMARI RAMPHAL PANDIT KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 33 50 83 65

320263201311 MD NAJIM KHAN NASIM KHAN GULSHAN KHATUN Male 09-09-2011 40 42 82 66

320263202311 KUNTI KUMARI VIRENDRA MAHTO BEBI DEVI Female 30-03-2013 40 42 82 67

320263202032 SADHNA KUMARI PAWAN RAVIDAS SUDHA KUMARI Female 24-04-2012 34 47 81 68

320263202113 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMJI PASWAN BEDAMIYA DEVI Female 22-08-2013 37 44 81 69
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320263202065 UTTAM KUMAR RAJESH CHAUDHARI SUGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 41 39 80 70

320263202226 SATYAM KUMAR SIKANDAR KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 05-07-2012 41 39 80 71

320263202026 PRINCE RAJ PAWAN KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 38 41 79 72

320263201280 ZEBA PARWEEN MOHAMMD USMAN KHAN SHABNAM BEGAM Female 01-04-2012 41 38 79 73

320263202274 KUMAR VAIBHAV UMESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI SONIYA KUMARI Male 21-01-2014 38 41 79 74

320263202018 GOBIND KUMAR PARBHESH PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 09-12-2009 39 39 78 75

320263201089 PUNAM KUMARI BIPIN CHAUDHARY MINA DEVI Female 10-02-2010 38 40 78 76

320263201179 SHUBHAM KUMAR JAINANDAN MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 36 42 78 77

320263201079 RAVI KUMAR BHARATH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 39 38 77 78

320263201287 RESHAM KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL RUPA DEVI Female 03-02-2011 42 34 76 79

320263201223 SURAJ KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 35 41 76 80

320263202128 ANJALI KUMARI RANJAN YADAV NITU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 35 41 76 81

320263202204 SANDEEP KUMAR SCHRAKH RAVIDAS BINDI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 34 42 76 82

320263202237 AYUSH RAJ SRI KANT PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 36 39 75 83

320263202078 SHUVAM KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT LAILA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 36 39 75 84

320263202212 SANJALI KUMARI SHARVAN CHAUDHARY JAYMANTI DEVI Female 08-10-2011 32 42 74 85

320263201225 AMIT KUMAR LAKHAN YADAV MEENA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 38 36 74 86

320263201282 SADHANA KUMARI MUKESH CHAUHAN LAILA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 36 38 74 87

320263201182 RIDHI KUMARI JANARDAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 31 43 74 88

320263202144 AKASH KUMAR RANJIT MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 26 47 73 89

320263202265 PRITI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV RUNA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 33 39 72 90

320263201249 PRATIK KUMAR MANISH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 12-10-2012 37 35 72 91

320263201136 RAKHI KUMARI DINESH YADAV RESHMA DEVI Female 04-05-2009 36 35 71 92

320263202250 VEERMANI KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR GULABI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 36 35 71 93

320263202133 BANDHAN KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 23 47 70 94

320263201197 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR KAILASH MAHTO CHUNNESHWARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 44 70 95

320263201007 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 23-02-2013 32 38 70 96

320263202303 AJIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 42 69 97

320263201092 MANI KANT KUMAR BIPIN MAHTO GAURI DEVI Male 20-10-2011 36 33 69 98

320263201016 SANJNA KUMARI AMAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 31 37 68 99

320263202029 VISHAL KUMAR PAWAN PANDIT POOJA DEVI Male 03-03-2011 29 38 67 100

320263202102 NIBHA KUMARI RAMBALAK MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 28 39 67 101

320263202251 INSHANT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 29-10-2011 36 31 67 102

320263201022 SONAM KUMARI ANIL CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 35 32 67 103
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320263201081 NISHA KUMARI BHOLA PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 04-09-2011 35 30 65 104

320263202264 HIMANSHU KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 32 65 105

320263202087 SUNITA KUMARI RAJO YADAV RITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 27 38 65 106

320263201252 SMITA KUMARI MANOHAR PRASAD INDU DEVI Female 20-09-2012 37 28 65 107

320263202281 SMITA KUMARI UPENDRA PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 31-01-2011 31 33 64 108

320263201153 JYOTI KUMARI GIRISH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 31-10-2012 31 33 64 109

320263201266 ALIYA KHATUN MD ABDULA ARAFA KHATUN Female 30-08-2010 30 33 63 110

320263202248 RUCHI KUMARI SUDAMA PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 36 62 111

320263201281 RAVI KUMAR MOTI PRASAD CHAURASIA JAYRANI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 26 36 62 112

320263202067 SACHIN KUMAR RAJESH CHUDHARI SUGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 33 28 61 113

320263201240 GULSHAN KUMAR MADHESWAR PRASAD BABLA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 23 38 61 114

320263201303 VEERU KUMAR NAGINA RAVIDAS KALO DEVI Male 06-02-2010 27 33 60 115

320263201078 RAJU KUMAR BHARATH YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Male 22-05-2010 22 38 60 116

320263202269 MAMTA KUMARI TULSI CHOUDHARY SAKUNTI DEVI Female 07-11-2010 32 28 60 117

320263202284 KUNDAN KUMAR VASANT RAVIDAS REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 30 60 118

320263201302 RAKHI KUMARI NAGENDRA CHOUDHARY BUNDELA DEVI Female 20-02-2010 31 28 59 119

320263201105 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDRA CHAUDHARI PRAVILA DEVI Male 02-03-2010 26 33 59 120

320263202003 SUJIT KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 121

320263201086 RAJEEV KUMAR BINOD CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 29 58 122

320263201204 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAMLESH RAM KUMARI ANTIMA Male 16-08-2011 27 30 57 123

320263202267 MOHIT KUMAR SURESH CHAUHAN BABITA DEVI Male 02-06-2013 21 36 57 124

320263201133 MAUSAM KUMARI DINESH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 25 31 56 125

320263202099 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMASHISH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 30 26 56 126

320263202171 NISHA BHARTI SALIGRAM PRASAD BEVI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 29 26 55 127

320263201097 RITA KUMARI BISHUNDEV CHAUDHARY PRAMILA DEVI Female 12-04-2010 22 29 51 128

320263201122 GAUTAM KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAVIDAS KOMAL DEVI Male 02-07-2012 25 26 51 129

320263201091 ARUSHI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR BINA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 22 28 50 130

320263201171 KARAN KUMAR HULESH MAHTO BABY DEVI Male 21-04-2012 14 25 39 131
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320263202141 AYUSH KUMAR RANJEET YADAV ANJANI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 61 72 133 1

320263202252 JYOTI KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-06-2012 64 61 125 2

320263202006 GOLU KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 23-07-2015 63 61 124 3

320263201310 BINIT KUMAR NARESH PARSAD KIRAN DEVI Male 10-08-2012 64 53 117 4

320263202072 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 67 49 116 5

320263201106 KARAN KUMAR CHANDRAGUPT RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 15-03-2010 72 43 115 6

320263201019 ASHIK KUMAR AMITABH BACHCHAN INDU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 63 52 115 7

320263201222 NANDANI KUMARI KUNAL PRASAD ABHA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 65 47 112 8

320263202208 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU BIND RITTA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 68 43 111 9

320263202150 AJIT KUMAR RANJIT YADAV SHIVA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 56 53 109 10

320263202246 AAYUSHI KUMARI SUBODH SINGH SIMTA DEVI Female 21-01-2013 53 56 109 11

320263201202 RAHUL KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 52 56 108 12

320263202315 RAKHI KUMARI YOGI MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 57 51 108 13

320263202270 PAWAN KUMAR TUNTUN PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 02-05-2012 56 50 106 14

320263202125 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJAN CHAUDHARI SOSHITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 50 105 15

320263202236 KHUSHI BHARTI KAMPRITA SONU YADAV KARI DEVI Female 06-05-2013 48 57 105 16

320263202206 BITTU KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 03-05-2012 45 56 101 17

320263202309 PIYUSH KUMAR VIPIN SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 10-06-2014 42 59 101 18

320263202043 SADHNA KUMARI PRAMANAND KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 48 52 100 19

320263202014 NISHA KUMARI PAPU PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 29-12-2012 48 52 100 20

320263201319 RITESH KUMAR NITISH KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 40 100 21

320263202244 KARAN KUMAR SUBODH RAUT SUNITA DEVI Male 26-06-2013 49 51 100 22

320263202197 SANJEET KUMAR SARWAJIT KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 51 48 99 23

320263202262 SAGAR KUMAR SURENDAR PASWAN MANO DEVI Male 26-03-2011 41 57 98 24

320263201219 PRASHANT KUMAR KRISHNA PASWAN MADHURI DEVI Male 10-01-2012 50 48 98 25

320263202184 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANJEET RAVIDAS SAROJ DEVI Female 13-07-2013 51 47 98 26

320263201251 PRINCE KUMAR MANNU PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 22-02-2012 46 51 97 27

320263202183 SALONI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 50 47 97 28

320263201038 JAYRANI KUMARI ARUN RAM SUSHILA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 47 50 97 29

320263201221 MANYA SHREE KUMAR NIRAJ KUMARI SUNITA Female 15-09-2013 50 47 97 30

320263202255 SURUCHI KUMARI SULENDAR SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 11-07-2011 46 50 96 31

320263201013 SURAJ KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 09-12-2012 48 47 95 32

320263202070 SHREYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Female 10-12-2012 49 46 95 33

320263201246 SUBHAM KUMAR MAMTA PRASAD GAURI DEVI Male 04-07-2012 52 42 94 34

320263201033 SHARANJIT KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD RADHA DEVI Male 26-03-2013 48 46 94 35
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320263201035 CHANDAN KUMAR ARUN CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 46 45 91 36

320263201238 KHUSHI KUMARI LOVEKUSH PRASAD PHULO MDEVI Female 05-06-2012 47 44 91 37

320263201045 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 50 40 90 38

320263201263 SUBHAM KUMAR MASUDAN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 55 90 39

320263202027 SADHNA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR BABALI KUMARI Female 04-12-2011 47 42 89 40

320263202094 JYOTI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH
CHAUDHARY NILU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 44 44 88 41

320263202161 KHUSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA PANDIT NILU DEVI Female 31-12-2011 42 45 87 42

320263202194 SACHIN KUMAR SANTOSH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 02-02-2013 50 36 86 43

320263201297 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAJAK MUNNA RAJAK RINA DEVI Male 10-10-2010 39 45 84 44

320263202205 GAURAV KUMAR SENA MAHTO SAVITRI DEVI Male 24-09-2011 36 48 84 45

320263202176 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 38 46 84 46

320263201028 SUPRIYA KUMARI ANIL PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 21-06-2012 33 51 84 47

320263201124 RIGHI KUMARI DHARMRAJ PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 41 83 48

320263202266 KANHAIYA KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARY SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 47 83 49

320263202245 SWETA KUMARI SUBODH RAUT SUNITA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 40 43 83 50

320263201109 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR CHUCHUN MAHTO SUNAINA DEVI Male 09-10-2011 39 43 82 51

320263201213 SHIVDANI KUMAR KAPURI THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 42 39 81 52

320263201262 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANTUN PANDIT PUTUL DEVI Male 27-09-2012 44 37 81 53

320263201080 RAM TIRATH KUMAR BHIKHARI RAM RUKMANI DEVI Male 15-02-2010 48 32 80 54

320263202259 BINITA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV SOHAN DEVI Female 07-07-2011 40 40 80 55

320263201128 SHANKAR KUMAR DHURI PASWAN DAYAMUNI DEVI Male 02-05-2011 40 39 79 56

320263202010 GAURAV KUMAR PAPPU THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 23-05-2014 29 50 79 57

320263201137 RUPA KUMARI DIPU PANDIT MUNITA DEVI Female 23-01-2010 40 37 77 58

320263201003 NANDANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 46 76 59

320263201099 AABHA KUMARI CHANCHAL RAUT SAKO DEVI Female 01-12-2011 41 35 76 60

320263201207 JYOTI KUMARI KAMPAN KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 37 39 76 61

320263201229 NANDANI KUMARI LALAN SINGH SONI DEVI Female 24-11-2010 37 38 75 62

320263201010 ANKIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 11-06-2011 27 48 75 63

320263201314 NAITIK KUMAR NIKIL KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 08-06-2012 33 42 75 64

320263201218 KIMTI KUMARI KRISHNA KANHAIYA RUPA DEVI Female 30-01-2014 40 35 75 65

320263201063 KHUSHI KUMARI BABLU RAUT PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 34 73 66

320263202177 CHAHAT KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 28 45 73 67

320263201142 AKASH KUMAR GANGU SAW LALITA DEVI Male 08-04-2010 38 34 72 68

320263201077 RAJEEV KUMAR BHARAT CHAUDHARY SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 37 72 69
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320263202273 SONAM KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 39 33 72 70

320263201146 RAHUL KUMAR GAUTAM RAM RAKHI KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 34 37 71 71

320263202082 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJIV SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 12-02-2013 41 30 71 72

320263201072 SUJEET KUMAR BANARAS YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 08-06-2009 35 35 70 73

320263201254 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN MALTI DEVI Female 07-04-2010 34 36 70 74

320263202221 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 31-08-2011 37 33 70 75

320263201264 PRINSA KUMAR MASUDAN RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 04-08-2012 35 34 69 76

320263202243 BARSHA KUMARI SUBODH RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 34 35 69 77

320263201307 RAJNANDNI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 31 38 69 78

320263202292 CHHOTI KUMARI VIJAY SAW CHAMELI DEVI Female 02-03-2009 33 35 68 79

320263201316 YUVRAJ NIRANJAN MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 19-08-2010 26 42 68 80

320263202162 MANAV KUMAR RAVINDRA PANDIT NILU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 30 68 81

320263201256 NITISH KUMAR MANOJ SHARMA SANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2008 34 33 67 82

320263201011 KARINA KUMARI AJIT PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 31 35 66 83

320263202277 MANISH KUMAR UPENDRA CHAUDHARY RUBY DEVI Male 15-03-2012 28 35 63 84

320263202054 MANISHA KUMARI PUTUS SHARMA RAJO DEVI Female 29-08-2012 29 33 62 85

320263201187 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAYRAM PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 20-08-2013 25 37 62 86

320263202122 KUNDAN KUMAR RAMVILASH CHAUDHARI MINA DEVI Male 10-01-2010 28 33 61 87

320263201112 SWATI KUMARI DEV MUNI SAW SINDHU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 27 34 61 88

320263201084 RUPA KUMARI BHUSHAN CHAUDHARY BEBI DEVI Female 05-01-2010 22 38 60 89

320263201101 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDAN PANDIT RADHA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 26 34 60 90

320263201114 SAROJANI KUMARI DHANESHWAR RAUT NAGINA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 22 37 59 91

320263201150 DHARAM PAL KUMAR GIRANI PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 20-07-2013 26 33 59 92

320263201184 SUHANI PRIYA JAYANT KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Female 10-04-2014 23 36 59 93

320263201217 GAURI KUMARI KRISHANA RAM DEVAKI DEVI Female 03-11-2010 23 35 58 94

320263201163 SONI KUMARI GUDDU MISTRI SIHANTA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 25 29 54 95

320263201257 SHIWANI KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR LATE MAMTA DEVI Female 15-02-2012 25 29 54 96

320263202201 KAJAL KUMARI SATYENDRA CHAUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 18-06-2011 22 31 53 97

320263201094 LAXMAN KUMAR BIPIN TANTI ANITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 27 26 53 98

320263202083 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJKISHOR MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 02-03-2014 18 35 53 99

320263202037 PUNAM KUMARI PINTU RAM JULI DEVI Female 02-02-2010 23 29 52 100

320263201284 ANSHU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAMUNDRI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 22 29 51 101

320263202098 GOPI KUMAR RAMAKANT PANDIT NAVITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 22 28 50 102

320263202238 VIKRAM KUMAR SUBHAS DAS SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 23 26 49 103
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320263202115 MANITA KUMARI RAMLAGAN PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 20 23 43 104
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320263201023 SADHNA KUMARI ANIL KEWAT KUSHMI DEVI Female 01-04-2011 65 61 126 1

320263202305 AMAN KUMAR VINOD PANDIT PUNIYA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 51 64 115 2

320263201111 PIYUSH KUMAR DANI KEWAT RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 21-09-2012 62 50 112 3

320263202016 ANIRUDH KUMAR PARADIP PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 61 48 109 4

320263201037 PRAGYA ARUN ARUN PASWAN ANSHU DEVI PASWAN Female 03-08-2011 55 50 105 5

320263201015 RAHISH KUMAR ALKHDEV YADAV ABITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 44 49 93 6

320263201025 SONALI KUMARI ANIL MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 18-04-2010 37 52 89 7

320263202286 AMIT RAJ VIJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 23-08-2012 48 39 87 8

320263202218 DIKSHA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR KEWAT RANU KUMARI Female 27-09-2012 45 40 85 9

320263202103 RUPESH KUMAR RAMBALAK MAHTO MUSANI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 45 39 84 10

320263201160 AASHISH KUMAR GORELAL PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 10-09-2010 37 44 81 11

320263201318 RAVI KUMAR NIRJAL KEWAT SUNITA DEVI Male 04-03-2011 44 36 80 12

320263201027 PRINS KUMAR ANIL PANDIT NIRA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 42 36 78 13

320263201068 ANURADHA KUMARI BAJRANGI YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 36 42 78 14

320263202076 BANDAN KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT SRI MATI DEVI Female 18-08-2011 35 38 73 15

320263202261 SURUCHI KUMARI SUNILA MALAKAR PUJA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 21 52 73 16

320263201020 DHARO KUMAR ANANDI PANDIT RAJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 33 71 17

320263201198 KISHAN KUMAR KAILASH SHRAMA SOBHNI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 33 37 70 18

320263201118 RANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
NONIYA RITI DEVI Female 22-07-2012 35 35 70 19

320263202123 CHANDNI KUMARI RAMVILASH CHAUDHARY BEDAMIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 40 68 20

320263201138 NISHA KUMARI DWARIKA PANDIT GURIYA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 34 34 68 21

320263202298 SUBHAM KUMAR VIMAL PANDIT SHILA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 31 36 67 22

320263202302 MOHIT KUMAR VINOD KEWAT KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 34 67 23

320263201193 HIMANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH NISHU DEVI Male 05-08-2013 31 35 66 24

320263201047 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-03-2012 29 35 64 25

320263201041 DIPAK RAJ ARVIND YADAV RUNA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 28 36 64 26

320263201301 ABHISHEK KUMAR NAGENDRA BHAGAT JYOTI DEVI Male 23-11-2010 30 32 62 27

320263201278 SAMIRA PARWEEN MOHAMMAD NASIM SABIHA KHATUN Female 01-01-2011 29 32 61 28

320263202233 SUMIT KUMAR SOMA MANJHI SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 38 61 29

320263201175 JOYA PARWEEN JAFAR UDDIN NAJMIN BEGAM Female 08-05-2011 28 33 61 30

320263201174 MUNNI JAFAR IMAN NURI BEGAM Female 11-12-2011 28 33 61 31

320263202241 RAKESH KUMAR SUBODH PANDIT VARTI DEVI Male 30-12-2011 28 33 61 32

320263201083 ARYAN KUMAR BHOLA YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 31 59 33

320263201259 AJAY KUMAR MANTU KEWAT MIRA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 30 29 59 34
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320263201161 KARAN KUMAR GORELAL YADAV SONIYA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 22 37 59 35

320263202092 SANDHYA KUMARI RAM KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 05-01-2013 28 31 59 36

320263201269 ZEBA PARVEEN MD IMTEYAZ JAMIN KHATOON Female 10-04-2011 27 31 58 37

320263201242 BABLI KUMARI MAHENDRA PASWAN BADHIYA DEVI Female 13-06-2011 24 33 57 38

320263201279 JULAKHA KHATUN MOHAMMAD SARWAR NIKHAT PRAVEEN Female 20-07-2012 26 27 53 39

320263201209 KUNAL KUMAR KANGRESH PRASAD PREETI DEVI Male 20-07-2009 30 21 51 40

320263201272 JUHI PARWEEN MD NASIM SABIHA KHATUN Female 01-12-2008 19 29 48 41

320263201148 SUPRIYA KUMARI GAVENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 12-01-2014 14 28 42 42
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320263202299 VISHWAJEET KUMAR
PARJAPATI VINAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 82 63 145 1

320263201288 SUNNY KUAMR MUKESH SAHANI SUMITRA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 68 65 133 2

320263202304 RIKKI KUMAR VINOD MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 66 60 126 3

320263202137 KARAN KUMAR RANJEET MAHTO ANSHU DEVI Male 10-07-2011 56 69 125 4

320263201075 BEAUTY KUMARI BASUKI RAM FUTUSH DEVI Female 01-01-2012 66 56 122 5

320263202109 SATYAM KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO RESHMI DEVI Male 15-08-2010 71 49 120 6

320263202119 SAMBHU KUMAR RAMPRAVESH MAHTO JARO DEVI Male 04-02-2012 59 55 114 7

320263201098 BANDANA KUMARI BRIJNANDAN MAHTO NIRANJANA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 58 55 113 8

320263202146 NEHA KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 48 63 111 9

320263201154 ABHISHEK RAY GIRISH PASWAN NIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 47 109 10

320263201250 SHIVANI KUMARI MANJHI MAHTO MOHANI DEVI Female 04-06-2012 56 50 106 11

320263202164 SONALEE KUMARI RAVINDRA RAUT KARMA DEVI Female 20-10-2012 52 53 105 12

320263202134 KARISHMA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR URMILA KUMARI Female 04-08-2012 36 65 101 13

320263201069 MUSKAN KUMARI BAKIL BIND BEBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 55 40 95 14

320263202001 VAISHNAVI KUMARI ONKAR KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 47 46 93 15

320263202256 NISU KUMARI SULENDRA MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 37 53 90 16

320263201046 DIPALI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 09-06-2013 45 43 88 17

320263202167 NITU KUMARI SAHDEV BIND SONMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 39 87 18

320263202063 SUMAN KUMARI MAHATO RAJENDRA MAHATO SUBI DEVI Female 16-03-2010 48 38 86 19

320263201173 PRINSH KUMAR INDRAJEET PRASAD ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 48 37 85 20

320263201061 SANNI KUMAR BABLU KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 48 85 21

320263201181 SOHIT KUMAR JANARDAN MAHTO PREMLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 43 85 22

320263201043 USHA KUMARI ASHOK BIND RANJU DEVI Female 02-08-2012 46 39 85 23

320263202240 RIYA KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 46 85 24

320263202056 SHANI KUMAR RADHE MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 46 37 83 25

320263202114 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMKRISHNA BAM BAM PAMPAM DEVI Female 10-10-2012 40 43 83 26

320263201228 DIVYA BHARTI LALAN MAHTO MADHURI KUMARI Female 24-02-2014 37 46 83 27

320263201188 KUMKUM KUMARI JITENDAR KUMAR KUMARI SHAILA Female 19-08-2011 31 51 82 28

320263202158 SHABNAM KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 36 46 82 29

320263202044 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMANAND MAHTO PRMILA DEVI Male 14-07-2012 33 49 82 30

320263201233 DIPA KUMARI LALU MAHTO FULWA DEVI Female 06-10-2009 33 48 81 31

320263201149 NIRU KUMARI GHOGHAN RAJAK GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 49 81 32

320263202224 PRITI KUMARI SHRAWAN MAHTO BEBI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 43 38 81 33

320263202163 KARUNI KUMARI RAVINDRA RAM SUDHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 37 43 80 34
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320263202160 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO RAMVATI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 40 40 80 35

320263201087 BIMLI KUMARI BINOD MAHTO SARFIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 33 80 36

320263201320 PRITI KUMARI NITISH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 31 44 75 37

320263202148 DIPIKA KUMARI RANJIT PANDIT RUBI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 34 40 74 38

320263202159 MOUSAM KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO RAMVATI Female 01-01-2013 33 41 74 39

320263201312 NIBHA KUMARI NAVEEN MAHTO RASBILLA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 31 40 71 40

320263202297 NISHAN KUMAR VILAS MAHTO RAJNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 40 71 41

320263202165 SAHIL KUMAR SACHIN SAW SABITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 31 40 71 42

320263201074 ANISHA KUMARI BARJESH MAHTO SUSHMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 37 70 43

320263202314 SONAM KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDIT SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 35 33 68 44

320263202111 SAMEER KUMAR RAMJATAN KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 02-05-2014 31 37 68 45

320263201308 KALPNA KUMARI NARESH MAHTO RANJAN DEVI Female 07-10-2011 35 31 66 46

320263201139 RAJNANDANI KUMARI GANESH CHAUHAN FULAN DEVI Female 30-04-2012 28 36 64 47

320263202268 VIKASH KUMAR TALKESHWAR PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 20 42 62 48

320263201176 RINKI KUMARI JAGAN BIND DANWARTI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 29 32 61 49

320263202143 SOHANI KUMARI RANJIT BIND MARO DEVI Female 04-08-2010 15 45 60 50

320263201131 ASHISH KUMAR DINESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 26 34 60 51

320263202085 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO DHURA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 19 36 55 52

320263201289 KUMARI SWATI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA SANIYA SHARMA Female 01-01-2013 26 29 55 53

320263202172 NISHU KUMARI SAMBHU BIND SAVITA DEVI Female 19-07-2010 11 43 54 54

320263201115 SONI KUMARI DHARMBEER BIND SUNITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 20 32 52 55

320263201224 SHABNAM KUMARI KUNDAN RAM BINDU DEVI Female 12-07-2011 22 29 51 56

320263202050 HASINA KUMARI PREMAN BIND LALEETA DEVI Female 06-08-2008 19 29 48 57

320263201186 KARINA KUMARI JAYRAM BIND ABHA DEVI Female 06-02-2008 14 33 47 58

320263201178 LASHMI KUMARI JAGDISH PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 16-02-2012 14 33 47 59

320263201055 HARERAM KUMAR AVADH MAHTO CHAMPA DEVI Male 02-01-2013 19 28 47 60

320263201304 RAHUL KUMAR NAGO MAHTO FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 13 33 46 61

320263201210 PRADEEP KUMAR KANT MAHTO CHANCHAL DEVI Male 10-06-2012 18 28 46 62
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320263202196 SURAJ KUMAR SAROJ MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 80 64 144 1

320263201292 HARSH VARDHAN MUNNA KUMAR SUREKHA KUMARI Male 11-05-2012 79 65 144 2

320263202147 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJIT MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 01-04-2012 70 69 139 3

320263201285 MAYANK RAJ MUKESH MAHTO BANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 79 138 4

320263202193 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH RAJAK KANCHANA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 77 60 137 5

320263202124 ANKIT KUMAR RANDHIR SHING PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 73 63 136 6

320263201093 SUGANDHA KUMARI BIPIN PRASAD VIBHA KUMARI Female 04-05-2011 76 60 136 7

320263201236 NITISH KUMAR LAV MAHTO DAULATI  DEVI Male 15-02-2013 72 64 136 8

320263201170 CHHOTU KUMAR HIRA SAW KANCHAN DEVI Male 05-03-2012 69 66 135 9

320263201317 ANURADHA KUMARI NIRANJAN PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 71 62 133 10

320263202022 AMARJEET KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SULACHANA KUMARI Male 27-12-2010 73 59 132 11

320263201305 RITESH KUMAR NANDELAL YADAV BULBUL DEVI Male 04-03-2012 55 76 131 12

320263201226 SHUBHAM KUMAR LAL GOGESH SUDHA DEVI Male 15-11-2013 71 60 131 13

320263202263 SURAJ KUMAR SURENDRA BIND MANTI DEVI Male 13-05-2012 79 51 130 14

320263201215 ABHISHEK RAJ KISHORE SAW JULI KUMARI Male 11-09-2013 71 58 129 15

320263201054 SIDHARTH GAUTAM ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH SUMAN KUMARI Male 25-06-2013 78 50 128 16

320263201286 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO SIMA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 54 73 127 17

320263202279 PAMMY KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 15-06-2012 65 62 127 18

320263201290 ALOK KUMAR MUNA KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 67 58 125 19

320263202034 ANKIT KUMAR PINTU KUMAR NAMITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 69 56 125 20

320263201024 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO KARUNA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 67 58 125 21

320263201230 KUNAL KUMAR LALAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 16-04-2011 71 52 123 22

320263202131 PRASHANT RAJ RANJAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 02-07-2012 63 60 123 23

320263201274 MD MUSA ALI MD SUHAIL SAFKAT PRAVEEN Male 08-12-2012 64 58 122 24

320263201117 SATYAM RANJAN DHARMENDRA KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 63 59 122 25

320263201065 AVINASH KUMAR BABLU YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 08-01-2013 62 58 120 26

320263202145 LAVKUSH KUMAR RANJIT MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 24-01-2014 65 54 119 27

320263202202 ANUPAM KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 64 54 118 28

320263202025 NIRANJAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR PANCHA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 64 54 118 29

320263202168 PUJA KUMARI SAHEB YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 20-11-2013 61 57 118 30

320263201270 MD DANISH MD IRFAN ASMEEN PRAVEEN Male 22-02-2011 66 51 117 31

320263202175 RAKHI KUMARI SANJAY MISTRI LALITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 64 53 117 32

320263201116 GUNGUN KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 58 59 117 33

320263201009 ABHAY KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Male 10-05-2013 68 49 117 34

320263202185 RAUNAK KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 68 48 116 35
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320263201032 SAMAR KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR SAMITA KUMARI Male 08-12-2012 60 56 116 36

320263202199 ASHISH KUMAR SATISH VARMA PINKI DEVI Male 01-02-2010 61 54 115 37

320263201231 RAJANISH KUMAR LALAN YADAV KUMAKUM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 64 51 115 38

320263202200 SUNAINA KUMARI SATNARAYAN MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 55 59 114 39

320263202106 GOLU KUMAR RAMBALAK YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 62 52 114 40

320263201243 LUCKY KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 61 53 114 41

320263202254 SONAM BHARTI SUJEET KUMAR DEEPAK SANGEETA KUMARI Female 26-03-2013 48 66 114 42

320263202051 PRIYANSHU KUMARI Priytam Bihari BABITA KUMARI Female 05-02-2011 61 52 113 43

320263201144 SURJEET KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 54 113 44

320263201208 RISHABH KUMAR KANCHAN SING BOBBY DEVI Male 28-10-2013 66 47 113 45

320263201030 KULDEEP KUMAR ANRUD KUMAR JAY MALA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 63 49 112 46

320263202247 RENUKA KUMARI SUCHIT KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 13-02-2012 51 60 111 47

320263202278 MONIKA BHARTI UPENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 55 110 48

320263202195 SHAHID KUMAR SANVIR KUMAR ANSHU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 53 57 110 49

320263202080 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 55 109 50

320263202306 MUSKAN KUMARI VINOD SAW SARITA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 57 51 108 51

320263202077 SATYAM KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT PINKI DEVI Male 09-02-2013 52 55 107 52

320263202030 DILKHUSH KUMAR PAWAN RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 56 106 53

320263202075 SONI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 54 106 54

320263202178 ARCHANA SANJAY PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 15-05-2011 49 56 105 55

320263202101 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMBALAK KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 31-01-2013 52 53 105 56

320263202156 RANJAN KUMAR RAVI MISTRI RINKU KUMARI Male 01-09-2011 47 57 104 57

320263202209 ARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO BEBI DEVI Female 03-10-2011 57 47 104 58

320263202213 MANISH KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 12-11-2011 55 49 104 59

320263201206 CHHOTI KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV SAMUNDRI DEVI Female 05-03-2013 52 52 104 60

320263202071 SUMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 21-03-2011 58 45 103 61

320263201212 SHIVAM KUMAR KAPILDEV KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 59 44 103 62

320263201214 MINTA KUMARI KISHAN BIND LALITA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 57 45 102 63

320263202154 SUBHAM KUMAR RATAN PRASAD SUMA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 51 51 102 64

320263201050 SHITAL KUMARI ASHOK SINGH SONI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 46 55 101 65

320263202045 ANISHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 05-01-2013 52 49 101 66

320263202019 DIPALI KUMARI PARKASH KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 07-11-2011 49 51 100 67

320263201059 KUMAR MAYANK BABAN KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Male 25-04-2013 54 46 100 68

320263201082 AMAN KUMAR BHOLA SAW YBEBI DEVI Male 26-02-2010 44 55 99 69

320263202280 PRITAM KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 57 42 99 70
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320263202012 MUSKAN KUMARI PAPPU YADAV SARJEE DEVI Female 22-12-2012 50 49 99 71

320263202186 RAJOO KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 04-01-2011 53 45 98 72

320263202157 FURUTI KUMARI RAVI YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 35 63 98 73

320263201088 VIKASH KUMAR BINOD PRASAD MANITA KUMARI Male 18-04-2012 41 57 98 74

320263201107 ASTHA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
PRASAD RANJANA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 53 45 98 75

320263201034 VIKASH KUMAR ARUN BIND LILO DEVI Male 20-08-2012 50 48 98 76

320263201123 SNEHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA VERMA SITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 51 46 97 77

320263202015 RAJESH KUMAR PAPU PASWAN RAJDHANI DEVI Male 01-08-2012 47 50 97 78

320263202064 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH TANUJA DEVI Female 20-09-2012 46 51 97 79

320263201005 SURUCHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR YADAV MADHURI DEVI Female 28-09-2012 49 48 97 80

320263202060 ANJALI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI Female 28-02-2013 44 53 97 81

320263202229 NABYA KUMARI SIKANDRA SINGH GUNJAN DEVI Female 31-10-2013 47 50 97 82

320263202253 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUDHIR SAW GARDA DEVI Male 26-05-2011 50 46 96 83

320263201235 SARITA KUMARI LATE RAJESH YADAV KALITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 52 44 96 84

320263202091 SINGH SOHANI KUMARI
RAMBHAVAN RAM BHAVAN SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Female 05-04-2010 51 44 95 85

320263201168 BISHAKHA KUMARI HARI MADHAV YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2012 54 41 95 86

320263201036 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR GUDDI KUMARI Male 12-03-2013 50 45 95 87

320263202235 CHULBUL KUMARI SONU KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 23-04-2013 48 47 95 88

320263202173 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRABHA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 43 51 94 89

320263202140 VIPUL KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 55 94 90

320263202017 AMIT KUMAR PARASNATH MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 42 52 94 91

320263202053 ARTI KUMARI PURUSOTTAM KUMAR ARCHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 39 94 92

320263201277 SHIVAN KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR URA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 44 50 94 93

320263201196 JAGNESH KUMAR JOGINDRA SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 56 38 94 94

320263202191 SATYAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 17-09-2011 55 38 93 95

320263202090 BALVIR KUMAR RAM BALAK SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 47 46 93 96

320263202129 NISHA KUMARI RANJAY CHAUDHARY SHILU DEVI Female 31-01-2012 40 53 93 97

320263202069 PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 10-04-2012 45 48 93 98

320263202289 DHARM KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 26-05-2011 45 47 92 99

320263201121 JULI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 51 41 92 100

320263202207 FRUTI KUMARI SHALENDRA YADAV SONI DEVI Female 16-10-2011 49 43 92 101

320263201001 AMRIT  KUMAR AGIT RAVIDAS RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 46 92 102

320263202079 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN MINTA DEVI Male 01-10-2010 43 48 91 103

320263202260 RICHA KUMARI SUNIL YADAV MINTU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 44 47 91 104
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320263202258 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL RAJAK KHUSHABU DEVI Female 29-08-2012 45 46 91 105

320263201018 RAJNANDANI KUMARI AMIT RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 46 90 106

320263202234 LAKSHMI KUMARI SONI KUMAR RIMJHIM KUMARI Female 05-11-2013 41 49 90 107

320263202052 SUHANI KUMARI PRVESH RAJAK PINKI KUMARI Female 05-01-2012 42 47 89 108

320263202152 SHIVAM KUMAR RANVEER PRASAD SIMPI DEVI Male 11-01-2012 47 42 89 109

320263201021 GOURAV KUMAR ANIL CHAUDHARI MUNRKI DEVI Male 22-04-2012 49 40 89 110

320263201298 LAXMI KUMARI MURARI SHARMA VEENA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 48 40 88 111

320263201244 SUBHAS KUMAR MAHESH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 47 41 88 112

320263201234 SHUBHAM KUMAR LATE OM PRAKASH
MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 15-06-2012 52 36 88 113

320263201247 SINKU KUMARI MANGAL MAHTO KALI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 44 43 87 114

320263202287 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAMTA KUMARI Male 15-09-2011 39 48 87 115

320263201135 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI DINESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 45 87 116

320263201276 SANTU KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 15-11-2012 47 40 87 117

320263202097 RIYA KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR BANTI DEVI Female 05-09-2013 48 39 87 118

320263201183 PUNAM KUMARI JANARDAN PRASAD SAROJNI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 45 41 86 119

320263201002 MONIKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MANITA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 38 48 86 120

320263201085 JYOTI KUMARI BHUSHAN YADAV NARMADA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 49 37 86 121

320263202127 VIVEK KUMAR RANJAN PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 26-12-2010 46 39 85 122

320263202121 MAHESH KUMAR RAMVADAN YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 05-02-2011 40 45 85 123

320263201067 KRANTI KUMARI BACHCHU YADAV DAULATI  DEVI Female 12-09-2012 49 36 85 124

320263202149 PRITAM KUMARI RANJIT RAM VEENA DEVI Female 08-02-2013 38 47 85 125

320263202132 AMARJEET KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR BOBY DEVI Male 05-08-2013 32 53 85 126

320263202005 SHAKSHI KUMARI PANKAJ PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Female 15-01-2015 43 42 85 127

320263202038 MAHIPAL KUMAR PINTU SARMA RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 49 84 128

320263202002 ANISH KUMAR PALLU CHAUDHARY PINCU DEVI Male 17-04-2012 41 43 84 129

320263201064 KOMAL KUMARI BABLU VIND ANITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 45 39 84 130

320263201166 RANI KUMARI HAKIM MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 06-11-2012 37 46 83 131

320263201239 NILU KUMARI MADAN RAVIDAS SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 45 83 132

320263201052 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SINKU DEVI Female 15-04-2011 49 33 82 133

320263201293 KARISHMA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 41 41 82 134

320263201070 MUNITA KUMARI BALMIKI YADAV SHUBHARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 40 82 135

320263201039 ANSHU KUMARI ARUN YADAV PUNIYA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 37 45 82 136

320263202068 AMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BACHCHI KUMARI Male 13-01-2013 42 40 82 137

320263201031 ANUBHAV KUMAR ANUJ PRASAD RUBY KUMARI Male 05-04-2013 40 42 82 138
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320263201012 AMAR KUMAR AJIT SHARMA ARTI DEVI Male 18-03-2011 36 45 81 139

320263201201 AKASHDEEP KAMLESH KUMAR MAYA KUMARI Male 05-12-2012 39 41 80 140

320263201127 SANDHYA BHARTI DHIRENDRA PRASAD SHEELA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 40 40 80 141

320263202049 NIDHI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR SANJULA KUMARI Female 10-12-2014 35 45 80 142

320263202059 TUSA KUMARI RAJARAM YADAV TETRI DEVI Female 20-02-2009 36 43 79 143

320263201126 SANJANA KUMARI DHIRENDRA MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 04-04-2011 36 43 79 144

320263201102 RUPA KUMARI CHANDAN RAM RINKI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 40 39 79 145

320263201300 PARI KUMARI MURARI YADAV USHA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 42 37 79 146

320263201205 PRINS KUMAR KAMLESH RAUT GANGO DEVI Male 20-04-2011 39 39 78 147

320263202290 SHISHUPAL KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 44 78 148

320263201066 SANNI KUMAR BABLU YADAV LAKHO DEVI Male 04-01-2012 44 34 78 149

320263202084 RAHUL KUMAR RAJKISHORE PANDIT HEMANTI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 39 39 78 150

320263201130 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SONAVATI DEVI Female 16-06-2012 37 41 78 151

320263201172 SHIVANI KUMARI INDAL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 37 78 152

320263202088 NANDANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Female 28-05-2012 43 34 77 153

320263201125 RAGINI KUMARI DHARMVEER CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Female 13-09-2012 39 38 77 154

320263201283 ANANYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MINA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 40 37 77 155

320263201141 ANUSHKA KUMARI GANGA SAGAR PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 14-11-2013 36 41 77 156

320263201190 SUBHANSHU RAY JITENDRA KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 09-11-2011 39 37 76 157

320263202276 NASIVA KUMARI UPENDR BIND SANGITA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 43 33 76 158

320263202048 RANI KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR BABI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 35 41 76 159

320263202225 SONAM KUMARI SHYAM TANTI LALITA DEVI Female 29-03-2011 38 37 75 160

320263202223 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SHARDA KUMARI Female 23-05-2011 32 43 75 161

320263202271 SONU KUMAR TUNTUN PASWAN CHAMPA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 29 46 75 162

320263202073 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2011 31 43 74 163

320263202057 MUSKAN KUMARI RAGHU YADAV SHARMILA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 31 43 74 164

320263201042 RIYA KUMARI ARVIND YADAV RUBY DEVI Female 02-11-2014 33 41 74 165

320263201004 ANUSHKA BHARTI AJAY KUMAR PASWAN REETA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 35 38 73 166

320263201275 RAJNIGANDHA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 37 36 73 167

320263202275 SHIVANI KUMARI UMESH PANDIT VINATI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 39 34 73 168

320263202062 PRINCE KUMAR RAJEEV RAUT SEEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 36 73 169

320263202086 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJKUMAR VIND AKLI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 41 32 73 170

320263202283 DILKHUSH KUMAR VAJEER YADAV ASHA KUMARI Male 02-01-2012 29 43 72 171

320263202215 AKASH KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 11-05-2010 37 34 71 172

320263202189 DIVYA ROHINI SANTOSH KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 02-01-2012 28 43 71 173
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320263202013 RUPESH KUMAR PAPPU YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 38 71 174

320263201232 ARVIND KUMAR LALLU MAHTO TIJIYA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 34 36 70 175

320263202219 NITISH KUMAR SHIVKUMAR SAW CHANAWATI DEVI Male 02-08-2010 30 39 69 176

320263202112 ANANT KUMAR RAMJATAN PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 18-03-2011 34 35 69 177

320263201309 KOMAL KUMARI NARESH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 26-03-2012 35 34 69 178

320263202033 ANIKET KUMAR PHANTUS RAM KAMLA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 30 39 69 179

320263202257 SALONY KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 33 36 69 180

320263202110 JYOTI KUMARI RAMJATAN BIND SOMPHI DEVI Female 05-02-2012 35 33 68 181

320263202047 SAPANA KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO TUNMA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 33 35 68 182

320263202058 GEETA KUMARI RAJA RAM YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 23-02-2011 31 36 67 183

320263201220 GOVIND KUMAR PASWAN KRISHNADAN PRASAD ANITA KUMARI Male 02-04-2011 28 39 67 184

320263202170 NIRJALA KUMARI SALENDRA CHAUDHARY KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 33 67 185

320263201014 PRATIBHA KUMARI AKLESH BIND KAUSHILYA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 25 42 67 186

320263201044 VEENA KUMARI ASHOK BIND SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 27 39 66 187

320263201029 JYOTI KUMARI ANOJ RAJAK RINKI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 29 37 66 188

320263202166 RANI KUMARI SAGAR RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-01-2013 33 33 66 189

320263202041 NANDANI KUMARI PRAKASH MAHTO SUMO DEVI Female 02-09-2011 30 35 65 190

320263201241 GAYATRI KUMARI MAHENDRA BIND RITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 35 30 65 191

320263201040 SIMPI KUMARI ARVIND MISTRI BINITA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 36 29 65 192

320263202039 AMIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 28-02-2013 25 40 65 193

320263201162 SALONI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SIMPI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 20 45 65 194

320263202214 RAUKAN KUMAR SHARVAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 37 64 195

320263201073 SRISTY KUMARI BANTI SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 21-03-2013 32 32 64 196

320263201147 BABUL KUMARI GAVAR VIND RANJANA DEVI Female 09-06-2011 33 30 63 197

320263201152 GUNJAN KUMARI GIRISH MAHTO BASMATI DEVI Female 23-01-2012 32 31 63 198

320263202232 CHANDANI KUMARI SOHAN MALIK ASHA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 30 33 63 199

320263202023 KRISAN RAJ PAWAN KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 36 27 63 200

320263201026 SURAJ KUMAR ANIL MANJHI SANGITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 26 37 63 201

320263201134 MUNI KUMARI DINESH THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 07-04-2010 23 39 62 202

320263201189 BINDIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ARPANA KUMARI Female 07-08-2011 24 38 62 203

320263201108 VANDANA KUMARI CHATARDHARI MAHATO SITABIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 40 62 204

320263201110 ANSHU KUMARI CHUNCHUN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-05-2012 28 34 62 205

320263202249 PUJA KUMARI SUDDU KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 02-01-2014 23 39 62 206

320263202227 MAUSAM KUMARI SIKANDAR SAW SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 32 29 61 207

320263202130 NANDNI KUMARI RANJAY MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 28-12-2012 35 26 61 208
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320263201296 MANISHA KUMARI MUNNA MANJHI CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-08-2013 30 31 61 209

320263201057 SONAM KUMARI AVDHESH YADAV NITU DEVI Female 14-12-2011 30 30 60 210

320263201194 RUPA KUMARI JITENDRA TANTI SUNITA DEVI Female 04-07-2011 28 31 59 211

320263202105 MANISHA KUMARI RAMBALAK VIND SAVITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 23 36 59 212

320263201140 PRIYANKA KUMARI GANGA MANDAL SONMANTRA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 27 32 59 213

320263201159 KINA KUMARI GORELAL MANJHI USHA DEVI Female 04-05-2014 33 26 59 214

320263201253 AKSHARA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARI MAMTA CHAUDHARI Female 08-04-2012 24 33 57 215

320263201295 MAHIMA KUMARI MUNNA MANJHI CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 22 35 57 216

320263202228 ADITYA KUMAR PARAN SIKANDER SAW SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 31 26 57 217

320263201258 SUDHA KUMARI MANTU BIND SIMA DEVI Female 14-02-2011 27 29 56 218

320263201156 SANIYA KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 05-04-2010 27 28 55 219

320263201294 MONI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR MINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 26 55 220

320263202285 SHIBANI KUMARI VIDESHI BIND SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 26 29 55 221

320263201155 AKRITI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR JHUNNI KUMARI Female 06-09-2012 27 28 55 222

320263201008 SONI KUMARI AJAY YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 28 27 55 223

320263201145 NANDANI KUMARI GAUTAM BIND MINA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 32 23 55 224

320263201049 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK RAM RINKU DEVI Female 02-11-2012 24 31 55 225

320263201157 SHIVANI KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO JULI DEVI Female 08-12-2012 25 30 55 226

320263201199 SONAKSHI KUMARI KAILU KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 29 54 227

320263201177 AVADHESH KUMAR JAGARAN MANJHI RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 32 54 228

320263201185 PIRO KUMARI JAYDRATH VIND LALITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 24 30 54 229

320263201129 SAKSHI KUMARI DINESH DAS SARITA KUMARI Male 03-08-2013 26 28 54 230

320263202066 SUNITA KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 17 35 52 231

320263201071 SUHANI KUMARI BAMBAM KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 23 28 51 232

320263202211 MUNNI KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR SHILA DEVI Female 16-01-2011 17 32 49 233

320263202187 MAUSAM KUMARI SANJOG RAM RINKU DEVI Female 15-07-2011 16 31 47 234

320263202182 SUMAN KUMARI SANJAY YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 18 29 47 235

320263201060 AARUSHI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR ASHMITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 19 26 45 236

320263201261 SHIVAM KUMAR MANTULAL YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 14 29 43 237

320263202222 CHANDA KUMARI SHRAVAN BIND REENA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 16 25 41 238
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320263202024 MAUSMI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 58 61 119 1

320263202020 PAYAL KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR DAS SIMA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 54 60 114 2

320263202011 AMIT KUMAR PAPPU YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 10-06-2011 58 53 111 3

320263202096 NAVYA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR ANJU DEVI Female 27-06-2012 60 50 110 4

320263202040 PRITAM KUMAR GUPTA PRAHLAD KUMAR GUPTA MAMTA KUMARI Male 05-06-2012 53 54 107 5

320263201006 ACHYUTANAND KUMAR AJAY MAHARAJ SARITA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 45 50 95 6

320263202210 SONU KUMAR SHANKAR RAVIDAS SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 57 95 7

320263201273 MD AADIL KHAN MD NESAR KHAN ISHRAT KHATOON Male 02-01-2014 42 51 93 8

320263202301 NISHU KUMARI VINDESHWAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 15-06-2012 45 45 90 9

320263201143 ANSHU KUMARI GAURAV PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 19-01-2012 47 40 87 10

320263202021 ADITI KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 41 45 86 11

320263202155 RIYA KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR SUGGAMANI DEVI Female 26-02-2013 38 42 80 12

320263201267 MD ZISHAN KHAN MD AHSANULLAH KHAN RIZAWANA KHATOON Male 02-01-2014 37 42 79 13

320263201165 ZAREEN NAAZ GULAM AHMAD NEMAT KHATOON Female 12-03-2013 41 34 75 14

320263201255 NIRJALA KUMARI MANOJ RAUT SULEKHA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 33 38 71 15

320263201017 SABNAM KUMARI AMIT MANJHI BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 42 68 16

320263202153 AKANKSHA KUMARI RASHMI RANJAN MISHRA JYOTI KUMARI Female 25-08-2012 33 33 66 17

320263202004 LADO KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH SIMPAL DEVI Female 10-02-2012 26 38 64 18

320263201164 ANSHU KUMARI GUDDU RAUT PRAVILA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 29 31 60 19

320263201271 AKRA PARWEEN MD MURAD ROKHSANA KHATOON Female 25-12-2013 29 29 58 20

320263201237 KARI KUMARI LET SHAMBHU  RAWAT SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 33 55 21

320263201313 NANDANI KUMARI NAVLESH SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 24-07-2012 21 34 55 22

320263202031 MANITA KUMARI PAWAN RAUT RUBY DEVI Female 09-02-2012 21 32 53 23

320263201104 NAJUK KUMARI CHANDAN VERMA NIKKI KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 26 26 52 24

320263201132 PUJA KUMARI DINESH MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 01-07-2010 22 29 51 25

320263201100 PARI KUMARI CHANDAN PANDEY NANPANI KUMARI Female 24-11-2012 19 32 51 26

320263202282 DIMPAL KUMARI UPENDRA RAUT REKHA DEVI Female 03-05-2009 26 23 49 27

320263201191 ANITA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SAW RANJANA DEVI Female 28-09-2010 20 29 49 28

320263202081 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJIB RAWAT KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-10-2011 23 25 48 29

320263201120 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI KAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 23 24 47 30

320263201119 CHANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI KAVITA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 6 14 20 31
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320263301358 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUVAR INDU DEVI Male 15-02-2014 58 44 102 1

320263301605 GUDDU KUMAR RAM VIRENDRA RAM MINA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 54 44 98 2

320263301019 SMRITI KUMARI AMRENDRA SINGH RANJANA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 52 43 95 3

320263301160 ASHIK KUMAR JAYMANGAL SHARMA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 43 51 94 4

320263301187 SATYAM KUMAR KRISHNANDAN THAKUR BEBY DEVI Male 18-08-2012 47 46 93 5

320263301050 DHIRAJ KUMAR BABINDRA PASWAN INDU DEVI Male 09-10-2011 52 39 91 6

320263301503 AYUSH KUMAR SHAIL PATEL REKHA DEVI Male 23-02-2011 46 42 88 7

320263301576 ANJESH KUMAR UMESH PANDIT SUNDAR KALA DEVI Male 29-04-2012 46 42 88 8

320263301235 SHAJDA VEGAM MD ALTAF ALAM MANHAJ BEGUM Female 20-05-2012 46 39 85 9

320263301308 MOHAMMAD AFSAR ALI NAUSAD ALAM SABANAM SABA Male 16-07-2012 41 41 82 10

320263301252 MD FARHAN MD RIJWAN NURASIDA KHATUN Male 24-05-2012 33 48 81 11

320263301411 NEBHI KUMARI RAMESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 35 45 80 12

320263301480 ADARSH KUMAR SANJAY PATEL SUMAN DEVI Male 30-08-2012 31 49 80 13

320263301017 SVITI KUMARI AMRENDRA PANDEY GUNJA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 36 41 77 14

320263301442 GOLU KUMAR RANJAN DAS SITA DEVI Male 12-03-2011 33 41 74 15

320263301612 TAUQEER ALAM ZAFIR ALAM HASINA KHATOON Male 01-12-2011 38 34 72 16

320263301505 SHAMBHAVI JHA SHAMBHU JHA MINU KUMARI Female 21-11-2013 29 43 72 17

320263301155 PRITI KUMARI JAYCHANDRA SAH ANJALI DEVI Female 30-09-2011 30 40 70 18

320263301028 ANU PRIYA ANUJ VISHWAKARMA POONAM KUMARI Female 10-11-2011 33 37 70 19

320263301216 ANKIT KUMAR MANJAY RAUT RANJU DEVI Male 22-11-2010 26 42 68 20

320263301051 RIYA KUMARI BABINDRA PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 02-03-2010 22 44 66 21

320263301089 SADHNA KUMARI CHITRANJAN PASWAN RADHIKA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 28 38 66 22

320263301536 MASUM KUMAR SUJAY PATEL PINKI DEVI Male 23-03-2012 25 36 61 23

320263301317 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PANDEY SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 34 60 24

320263301331 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD DAS KRIPA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 23 37 60 25

320263301552 SUMAN KUMAR SURENDAR PASWAN MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 35 59 26

320263301369 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAJU RAM ANIITA DEVI Female 12-09-2009 21 37 58 27

320263301278 HARSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH JULI SINGH Male 05-11-2012 24 32 56 28

320263301071 GONIKA KUMARI BIKASH TIWARI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 22 33 55 29

320263301473 AASMIN KHATUN SAMSUDDIN ANSARI FATMA KHATOON Female 22-06-2011 18 34 52 30

320263301206 SAHIL KUMAR MADHURENDRA PASWAN RAGNI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 18 33 51 31

320263301174 SONI KUMARI KAMAL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 34 50 32

320263301175 MOSEEMA KHATOON KAMARUDDIN ANSARI NASARA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 18 28 46 33

320263301167 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 17 24 41 34
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320263301370 MANI KUMAR RAJVIR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 03-10-2010 71 72 143 1

320263301309 SWATI KUMARI NAVALKISHOR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 60 61 121 2

320263301581 KISHAN KUMAR UPENDRA RAM LALO DEVI Male 01-04-2012 59 60 119 3

320263301349 SIDDHARTH KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 24-12-2012 60 50 110 4

320263301307 NARAYANI KUMARI NATHUNI SAHNI POONAM KUMARI Female 11-12-2011 52 55 107 5

320263301373 CHANDA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SHIVKALI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 52 106 6

320263301223 AMIT RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 08-03-2012 52 52 104 7

320263301378 ADARSH KUMAR RAKESH RAUT KIRAN DEVI Male 01-08-2011 55 45 100 8

320263301131 AMRIT KALSH PANDAY GOVIND PANDAY SUMAN DEVI Male 24-10-2011 58 41 99 9

320263301023 ADARSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MANADAL KIRAN DEVI Male 16-01-2013 51 48 99 10

320263301598 CHAITANYA CHETAN VINOD KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 19-03-2012 39 59 98 11

320263301264 SATYAM KUMAR MEGHNATH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 06-06-2012 42 56 98 12

320263301110 KRISH KUMAR DINESH MAHTO BANDANA KUMARI Male 31-10-2012 44 50 94 13

320263301091 NITU KUMARI CHUNCHUN KUMAR RADHIKA DEVI Female 19-12-2010 43 47 90 14

320263301220 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY RENU DEVI Female 16-04-2012 48 42 90 15

320263301554 SANDHIYA KUMARI SURENDRA MAHATO RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 41 89 16

320263301237 NAJIA PRAVEEN MD ASFAK NAJANI KHATUN Female 03-02-2011 40 48 88 17

320263301567 ARYAN KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 35 53 88 18

320263301429 KOMAL KUMARI RAMNARAYAN YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 43 44 87 19

320263301327 RAM KUMAR PHOOLDEV PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 17-09-2011 40 47 87 20

320263301481 MITHU KUMAR SANJAY PATEL SHOBHA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 41 46 87 21

320263301494 MINTU KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 07-03-2012 47 39 86 22

320263301236 AAFRIN KHATOON MD ANWARUL HAQUE IBRANA KHATOON Female 02-08-2010 36 49 85 23

320263301229 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 41 85 24

320263301412 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR DHIVASTI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 37 48 85 25

320263301397 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMADHAR THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 42 42 84 26

320263301292 SHIVANI  KUMARI MURARI  PATEL SITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 41 42 83 27

320263301313 HASMAT NURI NEBAJI ANSARI JENAV KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 45 37 82 28

320263301097 LACHAMI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 46 36 82 29

320263301381 NANADANI KUMARI RAKESH SAH RANJU DEVI Female 22-07-2011 42 39 81 30

320263301530 ANJALI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 31

320263301355 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR RAJESH DAS RAMDULARI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 46 35 81 32

320263301562 SUHANI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH LALSA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 38 42 80 33

320263301450 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PRASAD VINITA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 41 39 80 34
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320263301267 SADIYA PERWEEN MOHAMMAD ALTAF
HUSSAIN SHAMSIDA KHATOON Female 01-02-2013 37 42 79 35

320263301256 NUJAHAT KHATUN MD SAVIR ANSARI MOBINA KHATOON Female 20-04-2012 35 43 78 36

320263301458 RADHIKA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 44 33 77 37

320263301350 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 02-08-2012 43 34 77 38

320263301088 POOJA KUMARI CHHOTELAL YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 34 42 76 39

320263301413 VIVEK KUMAR RAMESHWAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 16-05-2011 37 39 76 40

320263301437 RAVI KISAN RAMSAGAR SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 42 76 41

320263301270 SADIYA KOSAR MOHAMMAD RAYEES
ALAM MUSTURI BEGAM Female 04-05-2012 32 44 76 42

320263301180 SHIVANI KUMARI KAMLESH RAUT RINKU DEVI Female 21-05-2012 43 33 76 43

320263301242 RUKASAR KHATUN MD KALIMULLAH KHAN SAMIMA KHATUN Female 10-02-2012 29 46 75 44

320263301333 DHANUPRIYA KUMARI PRAMOD PATEL NILU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 34 41 75 45

320263301463 SUNIL KUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 38 37 75 46

320263301090 KAJAL KUMARI CHUNCHUN BAITHA KAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 34 74 47

320263301427 SANIYA KUMARI RAMKUMAR MANI BABY DEVI Female 05-08-2012 41 33 74 48

320263301455 ABHIRAJ PATEL RATNESH PATEL NITU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 33 41 74 49

320263301117 KAJAL KUMARI DUKHAN SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 36 73 50

320263301518 SURAJ KUMAR SHYAM BABU SAH URMILA DEVI Male 31-07-2011 34 38 72 51

320263301600 RAJA BABU KUMAR VINOD RAY RINKU DEVI Male 10-07-2012 29 43 72 52

320263301466 ALKA KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 24-03-2013 36 36 72 53

320263301239 AFREEN PRAWEEN MD IMTEYAZ SAHIN PRAWEEN Female 08-05-2011 30 41 71 54

320263301190 ARTI KUMARI LADDU THAKUR ASHA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 30 41 71 55

320263301490 JYOTI KUMARI SANJEV RAY SUNDAR DEVI Female 30-01-2012 40 31 71 56

320263301328 ARJUN KUMAR PINTU SAH JAGIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 37 70 57

320263301502 RAMJI KUMAR SHAHINDAR MAHTO RAM KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 25 45 70 58

320263301027 VANDANA KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 28 70 59

320263301234 MD WAJID MD ALAM KURAISHA KHATOON Male 04-04-2012 31 39 70 60

320263301520 SABHYATA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDER KUMAR GANITA KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 34 36 70 61

320263301577 RINKU KUMARI UMESH PANDIT MALA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 26 43 69 62

320263301367 VARSHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 27-10-2011 34 35 69 63

320263301592 PAYAL KUMARI VIJAY SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 17-11-2012 40 29 69 64

320263301586 DHIRAJ KUMAR VASDEV PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 20-02-2011 26 42 68 65

320263301365 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJKISHOR PASWAN PHULA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 31 67 66

320263301566 RUPAM KUMARI SURESH RAI RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 31 67 67

320263301486 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 25 42 67 68
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320263301294 RAUSHANI KUMARI NAGENDRA SAH GUDI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 33 34 67 69

320263301228 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 35 66 70

320263301318 ANKIT KUMAR PAPPU SAH SHAIL DEVI Male 14-03-2012 31 35 66 71

320263301197 MUSKAN KUMARI LALBABU RAY MANJU DEVI Female 05-10-2011 36 29 65 72

320263301009 ANAND THAKUR AJAY THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 35 30 65 73

320263301215 SHALNI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 41 65 74

320263301556 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA RAM SUMITRA DEVI Male 21-11-2008 29 35 64 75

320263301093 PRITI KUMARI DEVENDRA MAHTO VINA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 31 33 64 76

320263301550 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RANI DEVI Female 19-04-2012 31 33 64 77

320263301595 POOJA KUMARI VIKASH CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 32 32 64 78

320263301594 RAMITA KUMARI VIKAS RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 29 35 64 79

320263301058 VIVEK KUMAR BECHAN DAS USHA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 30 34 64 80

320263301347 ANIL KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SAH PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 34 63 81

320263301144 RANI KHANAM HASNAIN KHAN TABASSUM KHATUN Female 20-02-2011 25 38 63 82

320263301094 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR DEVENDRA MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 24 39 63 83

320263301284 AVISHEK KUAMAR MUKESH SAHNI SUDHA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 30 33 63 84

320263301233 MD SAZID MD ALAM KURAISHA KHATOON Male 04-04-2013 23 40 63 85

320263301320 KRISHNA KUMAR PARAS MAHTO RANJITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 34 62 86

320263301219 SUBODH KUMAR MANOJ BHAGAT INDU DEVI Male 13-07-2012 29 33 62 87

320263301453 AAYUSH KUMAR RANJIT YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 01-07-2011 29 31 60 88

320263301513 KUSAMA KUMARI SHAYAMBABU BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 37 59 89

320263301029 SHILPA KUMARI ARAVIND MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 23 36 59 90

320263301469 AFSANA KHATOON SAFRUL HAQUE NOOR JAHAN Female 08-08-2012 23 36 59 91

320263301258 RAHNUMA SHAFI MD SHAFIULLAH SAJMERUN NISHA Female 09-07-2010 26 31 57 92

320263301240 ALFIYA JAWED MD JAWED FARJANA KHATOON Female 11-03-2011 20 37 57 93

320263301439 RISHANK SHARMA RAMVIR SHARMA RUBI KUMARI Male 07-10-2013 20 37 57 94

320263301246 MONTAJIMA KHATUN MD MANSOOR ALAM KHAN MUNNI BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 23 33 56 95

320263301291 SHIVANI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 32 56 96

320263301153 SHIVANI KUMARI JAY NARAYAN THAKUR NAGINA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 29 27 56 97

320263301399 RAGANI YADAV RAMAKANT YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 23 33 56 98

320263301344 PRITI KUMARI RAGHO BHAGAT KAVITA DEVI Female 09-06-2012 31 25 56 99

320263301433 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAY NEELAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 33 55 100

320263301324 ANGAD KUMAR PAWAN THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-04-2010 26 29 55 101

320263301510 RUNJHUN KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 06-09-2011 23 32 55 102

320263301311 SHALANI KUMARI NAVIN SINGH BACHCHI DEVI Female 05-01-2012 28 27 55 103
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320263301609 AFREEN KHATOON WASIM AKHTAR HUSNE ARA Female 05-04-2012 25 30 55 104

320263301189 ANJALI KUMARI KUNAL PASWAN DIPMALA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 18 37 55 105

320263301243 RABIYA KHATOON MD KASHIM NOORJANHA KHATOON Female 02-07-2012 30 25 55 106

320263301533 KHUSHABU KUMARI SUBODH SAHANI KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 27 53 107

320263301210 KHUSHI KUMARI MAHENDRA SAH SUSKAN DEVI Female 07-05-2011 16 37 53 108

320263301213 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHESH THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 10 43 53 109

320263301325 SUGANDH KUMAR PAWAN THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Male 07-04-2010 23 29 52 110

320263301534 SHIVANI KUMARI SUDARSHAN MAHTO NIRSI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 27 52 111

320263301231 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ THAKUR TUNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 29 52 112

320263301547 PAMMI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAY SHEELA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 26 26 52 113

320263301166 VIVEK KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR AMITA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 23 28 51 114

320263301482 GEETA KUMARI SANJAY RAY REKHA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 17 32 49 115

320263301076 SITA KUMARI BIRENDRA SAH MANKI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 14 35 49 116

320263301074 PUJA KUMARI BINOD SAH RANJANA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 15 33 48 117

320263301075 RESHMEE KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY RAMBHA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 20 28 48 118

320263301063 SATYAM KUMAR BHIKHARI THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Male 02-09-2012 22 25 47 119

320263301541 SAROJ KUMAR SUKHATI SAH UKCHI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 20 26 46 120

320263301193 ANCHALA KUMARI LAL BABU BHAGAT PREMA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 21 24 45 121

320263301574 KANCHAN KUMARI UMESH MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 12-04-2012 17 27 44 122

320263301522 CHANCHALA KUMARI SIKENDRA RAY SUMAN DEVI Female 21-07-2012 19 25 44 123

320263301582 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA RAY PARWATI DEVI Female 05-10-2010 15 28 43 124

320263301435 MONAM KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SAHANI NEELAM DEVI Female 12-03-2013 13 28 41 125

320263301501 MUSKAN KHATOON SAVIR MANSURI SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 15 24 39 126

320263301390 AMRITA KUMARI RAM KALEWAR SHAH ANITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 16 20 36 127

320263301171 MANJITA KUMARI KAILASH RAM KUSHMI DEVI Female 18-05-2012 14 21 35 128

320263301468 ISAMAT NOORI SAFIULLAH ANSARI SAJADA KHATUN Female 07-04-2012 8 22 30 129

320263301312 SOBHA KUMARI NAWAL KISHORE RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 10 18 28 130

320263301163 RUCHI KUMARI JAYSHANKAR MAHTO KAMNI DEVI Female 22-11-2010 13 9 22 131
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320263301472 KUSH KUMAR SAH SAMOD SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 48 56 104 1

320263301127 RIYA KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH SONY KUMARI Female 03-10-2010 51 47 98 2

320263301569 NEHA RANI UDAY KUMAR RUNA DEVI Female 02-12-2012 55 43 98 3

320263301092 SUSHITA KUMARI CHUNNU SAH ANITA DEVI Female 10-03-2013 49 49 98 4

320263301523 MAUSAMI KUMARI SIKENDRA SAHNI SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 65 94 5

320263301440 HARSHIT KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR
KUSHWAHA PRATIMA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 48 45 93 6

320263301010 SONAL SHARMA AJIT SHARMA PRITI SHARMA Female 10-10-2011 53 39 92 7

320263301087 NISHANT KUMAR CHHOTELAL RAY GITA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 42 45 87 8

320263301441 PRIYA KUMARI RANDHIR SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 35 44 79 9

320263301549 MINU KUMARI SUNIL SAH CHANDANI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 38 39 77 10

320263301385 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM BABU MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 27-03-2012 34 41 75 11

320263301279 KARISHMA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 32 43 75 12

320263301337 SWETA KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH ANSHU DEVI Female 16-08-2012 34 39 73 13

320263301580 RITIK KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA BINJU DEVI Male 16-10-2010 37 34 71 14

320263301461 SNEHA BHARATI RAVINDRA SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 14-03-2013 35 36 71 15

320263301492 SUSHANT KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 19-03-2011 30 40 70 16

320263301140 ANSUMAN KUMAR HARI KISHOR RAY SHIV DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 37 69 17

320263301597 AAYUS KUMAR VINIT SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 28 40 68 18

320263301121 SAPANA KUMARI GAJENDER THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 30-01-2011 28 39 67 19

320263301078 DISHA KUMARI BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 29 38 67 20

320263301293 LALITA KUMARI NAGENDRA SAH PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 25 42 67 21

320263301273 ANUSHKA KUMARI MOHAN SAH SHIV MANGLI DEVI Female 24-09-2013 37 30 67 22

320263301281 SANGITA KUMARI MUKESH RAY POONAM DEVI Female 24-12-2012 33 33 66 23

320263301346 AMIT KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAM RAJKALI DEVI Male 04-08-2010 27 38 65 24

320263301150 SHIVANI KUMARI JAG MOHAN SAH MANJU DEVI Female 20-11-2013 21 44 65 25

320263301601 BIKRAM KUMAR VINOD SAH SAKHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 34 64 26

320263301428 MANORANJAN KUMAR RAMLAL MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Male 27-07-2010 35 29 64 27

320263301448 NAROTTAM DWIVEDI RANJIT DWIVEDI RAVITA DWIVEDI Male 04-09-2011 26 38 64 28

320263301604 MUSKAN KUMARI VIRA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 10-11-2010 28 35 63 29

320263301462 ROSANI KUMARI RAVINDRA SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 33 63 30

320263301125 SHIVAM KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR SAH SARSWATI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 28 35 63 31

320263301203 RADHA KUMARI MADAN SAH MITHLESH DEVI Female 20-11-2012 27 36 63 32

320263301527 LALAN MANJHI SOMAN MANJHI MANJU DEVI Male 25-08-2010 23 39 62 33

320263301610 VISHAL KUMAR YOGENDRA RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 30 62 34
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320263301132 RANVEER MANDAL GUDDU MANDAL RINKI DEVI Male 09-10-2010 28 33 61 35

320263301241 GULNAJ KHATOON MD KALAMUDDIN AMRUN NISHA Female 21-01-2011 24 37 61 36

320263301452 JATINDER KUMAR RANJIT SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 24-03-2011 31 30 61 37

320263301438 AMRITA KUMARI RAMVINAY SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 20 41 61 38

320263301297 NITU KUMARI NANDESHWAR SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 21 40 61 39

320263301596 PINKI KUMARI VIKASH SAH POONAM DEVI Female 18-01-2011 33 26 59 40

320263301488 PRITI KUMARI SANJEEV MAHTO GAYATRI DEVI Female 25-04-2011 28 31 59 41

320263301113 SUMAN KUMARI DINESH SAH SANJU DEVI Female 22-11-2010 29 29 58 42

320263301587 AMAN KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARY RUBBY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 37 58 43

320263301443 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJAY MANDAL CHANCHAL DEVI Female 02-11-2011 24 33 57 44

320263301184 PRAKESH KUMAR KISHAN SAH ETWARIYA DEVI Male 04-04-2010 22 34 56 45

320263301475 AAYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 27 29 56 46

320263301287 SHANA KHATOON MUMTAZ SIDDIKI MERASUN KHATUN Female 31-10-2012 25 31 56 47

320263301043 SHIWANI KUMARI AVADHESH MANDAL NEELAM DEVI Female 07-06-2013 23 30 53 48

320263301115 DIVYA SHIKSHA KUMARI DIVAKAR KUMAR TIVARI RITU DEVI Female 23-04-2012 20 32 52 49

320263301198 KAJAL NISHAD LALBABU SAHANI GULAVATI DEVI Female 11-07-2012 22 30 52 50

320263301540 MUSKAN KUMARI SUKHARI SAH RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 29 52 51

320263301251 RAMANA KHATUN MD RAHIM MOKIMA KHATOON Female 27-09-2010 17 33 50 52

320263301165 NISHU KUMARI JIMDAR BAITHA SONIYA DEVI Female 27-11-2011 20 30 50 53

320263301077 RINKI KUMARI BRAJESH TIWARI SUBHADRA KUMARI Female 20-02-2013 22 28 50 54

320263301495 SHIVAM KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 28 21 49 55

320263301406 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAMDRAVESH RAI GULABI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 24 24 48 56

320263301037 MUSKAN KHATOON ASGHAR ALI AJMUN NESHA Female 09-08-2012 21 27 48 57

320263301201 RAJ MAHTO LALESWAR MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 17 30 47 58

320263301526 PRITI KUMARI SIYARAM PANDIT KANTI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 16 31 47 59

320263301525 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SIYANAND MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Male 20-06-2010 22 24 46 60

320263301004 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 7 39 46 61

320263301528 MADHURI DIKSHIT SRI NARAYAN SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 31-03-2010 20 25 45 62

320263301170 GOLDI KUMARI JIYALAL SAHNI VINITA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 18 27 45 63

320263301188 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KRUSHNA NANDAN SAH SARASWATI DEVI Female 20-12-2012 21 24 45 64

320263301054 SURAJ KUMAR BABULAL MAHTO SHIVANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 16 28 44 65

320263301261 SAHJADI KHATUN MD TUFANI SAH SAFINA KHATOON Female 24-10-2011 20 24 44 66

320263301497 RITESH KUMAR SATYENDRA BAITHA RITA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 20 22 42 67

320263301418 NISHA KUMARI RAMJAPU BAITHA PUNAM DEVI Female 16-06-2012 10 32 42 68

320263301515 RAVI KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PARIT SANGITA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 13 27 40 69
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320263301053 SITA KUMARI BABULAL MAHTO SHIVANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 2 29 31 70

320263301539 KAJAL KUMARI SUKHARI SAH SOBHA KUMARI Female 31-03-2012 8 11 19 71
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320263301543 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHUSHILA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 80 53 133 1

320263301276 NEHA KUMARI MUKESH CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 72 60 132 2

320263301015 ADITYA SHUKLA AMOD KUMAR SHUKLA SANGITA KUMARI Male 09-07-2012 69 63 132 3

320263301575 PRIYANSHU KUMAR UMESH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 23-07-2011 67 60 127 4

320263301316 ANU PRIYA OM PRAKASH GUPTA MAMATA KUMARI Female 03-08-2011 66 61 127 5

320263301532 VISHAL KUMAR SUBODH SAH MINA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 69 58 127 6

320263301553 BHARATH KUMAR SURENDRA BHAGAT SHARDA DEVI Male 02-05-2011 63 63 126 7

320263301449 SALONI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 64 61 125 8

320263301080 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR ASHA GUPTA Female 25-07-2012 68 56 124 9

320263301214 AFRIN KHATOON MAINUDDIN ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 20-08-2012 61 60 121 10

320263301357 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA ANSHU DEVI Female 09-07-2013 65 56 121 11

320263301282 SURAJ KUMAR MUKESH RAY NILAM DEVI Male 28-12-2012 60 59 119 12

320263301561 SATYAM KUMAR SURENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 66 52 118 13

320263301105 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DINANATH PASAD NILAM DEVI Male 15-10-2012 66 52 118 14

320263301161 AADARS KUMAR JAYPRAKASH TIWARI PUSHPANJALI KUMARI Male 27-02-2013 66 51 117 15

320263301551 BABUL KUMAR SUNIL THAKUR KIMMI DEVI Male 09-06-2012 66 50 116 16

320263301332 ANANYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Female 01-08-2012 72 42 114 17

320263301565 PRINSI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 26-03-2012 65 48 113 18

320263301459 SHALINI PRIYA RAVINDRA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 19-03-2012 53 59 112 19

320263301345 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAGHUNATH PRATAP
SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 24-10-2012 68 44 112 20

320263301066 SAKSHI KUMARI BHOLA SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 57 54 111 21

320263301130 ANSHIKA KUMARI GOPAL TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Female 07-12-2013 70 41 111 22

320263301464 RITIKA KUMARI RUPESH PRASAD MALA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 57 52 109 23

320263301259 NAZIYA PRAWIN MD SHAMIM RAHIDA KHATOON Female 10-08-2011 59 49 108 24

320263301391 SUMIT KUMAR RAM NARAYAN MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 27-09-2011 55 53 108 25

320263301114 BARJESH KUMAR DIPLAL DAS SHIVKANTI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 59 49 108 26

320263301204 SIDDHARTH KUMAR GUPTA MADHUDIP KUMAR GUPTA RUMA KUMARI GUPTA Male 13-10-2012 67 41 108 27

320263301564 DILIP KUMAR SURESH MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 10-06-2013 61 47 108 28

320263301371 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAKESH DAS RINA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 60 45 105 29

320263301389 PUSHPA KUMARI RAM JANM BAITHA PAVAN DEVI Female 20-03-2012 55 49 104 30

320263301509 ADITYA KUMAR SHAMBHU SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 54 50 104 31

320263301409 SUDAMA KUMAR RAMESH BHAGAT SUMITRA DEVI Male 04-05-2011 56 47 103 32

320263301353 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH BAITHA REKHA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 56 47 103 33

320263301314 SATYAM KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH CHANCHALA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 51 52 103 34
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320263301172 RITESH KUMAR KAILASH SAH RENU DEVI Male 25-05-2013 55 48 103 35

320263301014 PALAK KUMARI AMARNATH SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 03-02-2010 57 45 102 36

320263301535 UTKARSH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH BABITA SINGH Male 15-03-2012 58 44 102 37

320263301386 PRIYA KUMARI RAM BABU SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 58 44 102 38

320263301025 PRIY RANJAN KUMAR ANIL SAH SAVITRI DEVI Male 03-08-2012 52 49 101 39

320263301012 GYANDEEP KUMAR AKHILESHWAR RAM ANITA DEVI Male 09-01-2011 60 40 100 40

320263301024 KHUSHI RAJ ANIL SAH SIMA DEVI Female 13-08-2011 59 41 100 41

320263301272 DIPANSHU KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 53 47 100 42

320263301126 RAMKRISHN KUMAR GAURISHANKAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 01-02-2013 52 48 100 43

320263301196 SIMRAN KUMARI LALBABU RAM DEVANTI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 49 50 99 44

320263301372 AAYUSH RAJ RAKESH KUMAR ANJANI DEVI Male 15-06-2013 55 44 99 45

320263301374 ALKA KUMARI RAKESH PANDEY RANJU DEVI Female 08-10-2012 51 47 98 46

320263301005 PURSHOTAM KUMAR AJAY MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 59 37 96 47

320263301277 GAUTAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 11-06-2012 49 47 96 48

320263301366 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 50 46 96 49

320263301363 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJIV PASWAN PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 51 45 96 50

320263301368 GAURAV KUMAR RAJU KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Male 30-09-2012 51 45 96 51

320263301081 PRATIGYA KUMARI CHANDAN PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 56 38 94 52

320263301343 PARBHASH KUMAR PATHAK RADHESHYAM PATHAK NILAM DEVI Male 12-01-2012 50 44 94 53

320263301230 PRIYANSU KUMAR MANOJ SINGH NIRU DEVI Male 05-07-2012 53 40 93 54

320263301319 ANANYA KUMARI PAPU PANDEY RAJNANDANI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 52 40 92 55

320263301387 GITA KUMARI RAM CHANDRA SAH JIVSI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 54 37 91 56

320263301152 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAY KISHOR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 46 91 57

320263301217 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ BAITHA KAMLI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 44 90 58

320263301341 GOLU KUMAR PUNIT SAH KANTI DEVI Male 19-09-2011 43 47 90 59

320263301519 BITTU KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 48 42 90 60

320263301544 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR GUDDI DEVI Male 07-03-2012 44 46 90 61

320263301026 MONIKA KUMARI ANIL SINGH PARTIMA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 38 52 90 62

320263301329 ARATI KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR MINKEY DEVI Male 02-10-2011 47 41 88 63

320263301049 MALIKA KUMARI AWADHESH SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 48 39 87 64

320263301106 SHANDHYA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 36 87 65

320263301086 GAUTAM KUMAR CHHOTELAL CHAUDHARY SUDHA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 46 41 87 66

320263301059 DIVYA KUMARI BHADAI DAS REKHA DEVI Female 16-09-2013 49 38 87 67

320263301260 AIESHA PRAVIN MD TABREJ ALAM GAJALA PRAVIN Female 01-07-2011 46 40 86 68

320263301133 CHULBUL KUMARI GUDDU SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 45 86 69
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320263301512 MUSKAN KUMARI SHATRUGHAN SINGH KARISMA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 41 45 86 70

320263301364 RUPAM KUMARI RAJKISHOR PANDIT KIRAN KUMARI Female 13-01-2013 43 43 86 71

320263301296 PANKAJ KUMAR NANDAN THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 39 46 85 72

320263301268 HAFIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD CHAND SOBRANA KHATON Female 05-06-2010 49 36 85 73

320263301052 KHUSHHALI KUMARI BABLU RAUT SHOBHA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 34 51 85 74

320263301340 SONAM KUMARI PREMCHANDRA GUPTA MIRA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 44 41 85 75

320263301498 ADITYA KUMAR SATYENDRA PATEL RITA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 37 47 84 76

320263301263 MOHAMD AAVID BABU MD.MAHNUDDIN NUR JAHA KHATUN Male 07-10-2012 44 40 84 77

320263301470 SUMIT KUMAR SAHEB PANDEY RINA DEVI Male 12-10-2013 47 37 84 78

320263301138 SUJIT KUMAR GAUTAM HARENDRA RAM SOBHA DEVI Male 04-01-2011 50 33 83 79

320263301107 SHARDHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 39 83 80

320263301476 SINDHU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 26-01-2012 42 41 83 81

320263301524 SIVANI KUMARI SIKINDRA SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 40 43 83 82

320263301254 GULAPSA KHATUN MD SAFIR TAVIJAN KHATUN Female 14-07-2011 40 42 82 83

320263301555 ROSHANI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO KEWALA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 46 36 82 84

320263301119 FAHAD FAIYAZ FAIYAZ AHMAD REHANA KHATUN Male 15-10-2012 35 47 82 85

320263301253 MOHAMMAD HARIS MD SABBIR SABILA KHATOON Male 09-12-2011 39 42 81 86

320263301384 NITESH KUMAR RAM ASHISH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 41 40 81 87

320263301570 SHANI KUMAR UMA SHANKAR SAH RANJU DEVI Male 27-11-2012 43 38 81 88

320263301250 MD ASIF MD MUSTAK YASMIN BEGAM Male 24-01-2012 42 38 80 89

320263301491 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 25-04-2012 42 38 80 90

320263301099 AACHAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH RAMITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 42 37 79 91

320263301388 ANSHU KUMARI RAM DINESH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 35 43 78 92

320263301573 NEHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Female 31-08-2012 42 36 78 93

320263301521 NAMAN KUMAR SHYAMBABU THAKUR CHITRAREKHA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 39 39 78 94

320263301103 RUCHIT KUMAR DHRUV NARAYAN SAH MANJU DEVI Male 06-05-2012 39 38 77 95

320263301322 MANISHA KUMARI PARMOD RAY RINKU DEVI Female 02-04-2012 37 39 76 96

320263301098 ROHIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 43 32 75 97

320263301285 GANESH KUMAR MUKESH SAHU KRISHNA KUMARI Male 02-04-2011 44 31 75 98

320263301011 BHASKAR JHA AKHILESH JHA RANI DEVI Male 24-06-2013 26 49 75 99

320263301008 PRITI KUMARI AJAY SAH INDU DEVI Female 01-03-2011 33 41 74 100

320263301185 PARVESH KUMAR KISHOR SAH SHAIL DEVI Male 26-05-2012 34 40 74 101

320263301036 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR ARVIND TIWARI SANJU DEVI Male 19-07-2012 35 39 74 102

320263301274 RAUSHANI KUMARI MOHAN SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 41 32 73 103

320263301546 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY RUNA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 28 45 73 104
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320263301330 RITESH KUMAR PRABHU RAM MANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2007 36 36 72 105

320263301120 SANGITA KUMARI GAGAN DEV RAY REKHA DEVI Female 26-02-2011 33 39 72 106

320263301584 ANISH KUMAR UPENDRA SAH POONAM DEVI Male 11-05-2010 35 36 71 107

320263301321 MANISH KUMAR PARBHU MAHTO JAILASH DEVI Male 17-10-2011 41 30 71 108

320263301102 ADITY KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 39 32 71 109

320263301467 PASURAM KUMAR SACHINDRA DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 51 70 110

320263301118 MD. YUSUF EJAZ AHMAD MOSRAT JAHAN Male 07-09-2012 34 36 70 111

320263301485 KRISHI RAJ SANJAY THAKUR PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 37 32 69 112

320263301269 MD MOKARIM MOHAMMAD KHALIQUR
RAHMAN GUFRANA KHATUN Male 20-02-2012 31 38 69 113

320263301124 GULJEET KUMAR GARIB NATH THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 37 32 69 114

320263301095 AYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 11-02-2013 28 41 69 115

320263301056 DIPMALA KUMARI BACHCHE BAITHA SULEKHA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 37 31 68 116

320263301392 ANURAG KUMAR RAM NIWAS SAH USHA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 31 37 68 117

320263301585 KARTIK KUMAR UPNET SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 08-10-2012 33 35 68 118

320263301192 YOGESH KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 46 68 119

320263301456 SHRUTI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Female 10-10-2013 30 38 68 120

320263301348 AVNISH KUMAR RAJA SAH RAM PUKARI DEVI Male 21-06-2011 36 31 67 121

320263301041 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 15-07-2011 31 35 66 122

320263301465 RATNESH KUMAR RUPLAL SAHNI RINKI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 34 32 66 123

320263301154 AADARSH RAJ JAYANT KUMAR POOJA KUMARI Male 02-08-2012 28 37 65 124

320263301571 AARTI KUMARI UMASHANKAR SAH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 31 64 125

320263301471 RIDHI KUMARI SAKALDEV SAH JANKI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 34 30 64 126

320263301301 KHUSHI KUMARI NARAD RAY MANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 22 42 64 127

320263301489 GUNJAN KUMARI SANJEEV PATEL PINKI DEVI Female 13-07-2012 33 31 64 128

320263301248 MD ALAKMA MD MOJAMMIL TABASSUM PRAWEEN Male 05-10-2012 29 35 64 129

320263301083 SAUMYA BHUSHAN CHANDRA BHUSHAN
PRASAD ARCHANA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 27 37 64 130

320263301557 GOLU KUMAR SURENDRA RAUT PUNITA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 29 35 64 131

320263301067 MANJIT KUMAR BHUTAN SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 30 33 63 132

320263301408 KAVITA KUMARI RAMESH BAITHA GITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 27 35 62 133

320263301182 CHHEDI KUMAR KARAN PATEL LALITA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 31 31 62 134

320263301249 NOOR SABA MD MOKID NAJMA KHATOON Female 07-06-2011 32 29 61 135

320263301169 ALOK DAS JITENDRA RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 22-01-2015 31 30 61 136

320263301537 PINKI KUMARI SUKAN SAHNI SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 30 60 137

320263301068 BEBY KUMARI BIGAN PASWAN BEDAMIYA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 32 28 60 138
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320263301244 FAIZAN MANSOOR MD MANSOOR ALAM RASHIDA KHATUN Male 27-06-2012 36 24 60 139

320263301508 KAJAL KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 23 36 59 140

320263301342 SHIVAM KUMAR RADHESHYAM PANDEY MINU PANDEY Male 14-05-2012 20 39 59 141

320263301548 KRISHNA KUMAR SUNIL RAM SUNEETA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 23 35 58 142

320263301568 DIBYA KUMARI SUSHIL PATEL ANITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 14 43 57 143

320263301504 PALAK KUMARI SHAMBHU BAITHA ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 28 56 144

320263301496 ASHIKA KUMARI SAROJ SAH SIMA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 32 24 56 145

320263301499 GUDIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA RAY SAROJ DEVI Female 23-07-2012 25 31 56 146

320263301275 ANUGYA KUMARI MOTI LAL SAH MINA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 26 30 56 147

320263301135 MANI KUMAR HARENDRA DAS SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 30 55 148

320263301245 MD SUFYAN MD MANSOOR ALAM RASHIDA KHATUN Male 29-12-2011 28 27 55 149

320263301290 AKANKSHA  KUMARI MUNNA PANDEY PUJA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 23 32 55 150

320263301599 NANDITA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 28 27 55 151

320263301226 SATYAM KUMAR MANOJ RAY BAVITA DEVI Male 18-07-2011 20 34 54 152

320263301202 KARISHMA KUMARI LOBHIT PASWAN LAXMINIYA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 22 32 54 153

320263301478 KAJAL KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SUMITRA DEVI Female 18-05-2013 28 26 54 154

320263301305 RANI KUMARI NARESH RAY PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 11-08-2011 26 27 53 155

320263301018 RUPESH KUMAR AMRENDRA SINGH PUNITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 24 29 53 156

320263301142 ANJALI KUMARI HARICHANDRA SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 24 29 53 157

320263301339 NIDHI KUMARI PREM SHANKAR RAM SONIYA DEVI Female 12-04-2013 19 34 53 158

320263301062 SANDHYA RANI BHARAT SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 12-10-2010 29 23 52 159

320263301199 RINKI KUMARI LALBACHAN SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 27-11-2010 23 29 52 160

320263301474 NAND KISHOR KUMAR SAMUNDAR BAITHA SHANDHYA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 21 30 51 161

320263301336 RAJNI KUMARI PRAMOD SAH SARITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 27 51 162

320263301096 NEHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAH MALA KUMARI Female 02-08-2012 29 22 51 163

320263301376 AYUSH PASWAN RAKESH PASWAN PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 03-11-2012 27 24 51 164

320263301257 MD TAUQEER ZAFAR MD SERAJ ANSARI RAKSHA KHATOON Male 13-06-2012 20 29 49 165

320263301164 RAVISHANKAR THAKUR JHAGNDEV THAKUR MITHLESH DEVI Male 20-11-2011 18 26 44 166

320263301186 MUN CHUN KUMARI KRISHNANDAN GIRI SANJU DEVI Female 13-05-2012 18 26 44 167

320263301211 SONU KUMAR MAHESH MAHTI MAMTA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 12 25 37 168

320263301212 NIDHI KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 13-09-2010 10 25 35 169

320263301247 ABDUL WAHID MD MERAJ ANSARI MAJDA KHATOON Male 21-12-2011 10 20 30 170

320263301454 SONAM KUMARI RATNESH PANDIT VEENA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 Absent 24 24 Disqualified
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320263301516 SUBHASH KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 84 77 161 1

320263301306 MAHIMA KUMARI NATHUNI MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 05-04-2010 74 60 134 2

320263301457 SHRUTI KUMARI RAVI BHUSHAN MUNNI KUMARI Female 24-03-2012 72 57 129 3

320263301084 NIRAJ KUMAR CHANDRA MOHAN
PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 76 50 126 4

320263301407 PRINCE RAJ RAMENDRA KUMAR BINDU DEVI Male 13-02-2011 63 56 119 5

320263301108 SAURAV KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 69 48 117 6

320263301013 ARCHANA KUMARI AMARNATH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 65 52 117 7

320263301046 AVINASH KUMAR AVDHESH SAH RENU DEVI Male 22-01-2013 68 48 116 8

320263301168 RANJU KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 65 50 115 9

320263301038 RUCHI PRIYA ASHOK KUMAR MADHU DEVI Female 02-05-2011 64 49 113 10

320263301394 SONAM KUMARI RAM PRAVESH GUPTA RITA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 67 46 113 11

320263301238 SAJJAD HUSAIN MD ELIYASH RAUSHAN KHATUN Male 06-05-2013 57 55 112 12

320263301221 MAYANK AARAV MANOJ KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 63 48 111 13

320263301396 SHYAM KUMAR RAM VINAY SAH JAYWANSH DEVI Male 21-04-2010 57 51 108 14

320263301493 RATNESH KUMAR SANKAR CHAUDHRI SUNAINA DEV Male 04-06-2010 58 48 106 15

320263301040 SHANGAM KUMARI ASHOK PARSAD MUNITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 62 44 106 16

320263301529 AMRITA KUMARI SRI RAM BHARTI HEMANTI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 59 47 106 17

320263301295 ROHIT RAJ NAGESHWAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 48 105 18

320263301002 DIVYANKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Female 06-08-2012 56 44 100 19

320263301224 PUJA KUMARI MANOJ MAHATO BINDU DEVI Female 16-02-2011 52 46 98 20

320263301266 RATAN KUMAR MITHALESSH SAHANI SILA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 51 47 98 21

320263301511 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR DEGEE DEVI Female 16-06-2012 42 55 97 22

320263301400 NIKHIL KUMAR RAMASHANKAR KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 12-10-2012 51 46 97 23

320263301145 UJJWAL KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 25-10-2012 47 50 97 24

320263301047 KHUSHI KUMARI AWADH NARAYAN
PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 49 46 95 25

320263301205 NEHA KUMARI MADHURENDRA KUMAR
UPADHYAY INDU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 58 37 95 26

320263301302 SIPU KUMARI NARAYAN SAH AASHA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 58 35 93 27

320263301560 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA SAH ASHA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 54 39 93 28

320263301351 RATNESH KUMAR RAJENDRA RAY RINA DEVI Male 24-10-2010 45 46 91 29

320263301608 UJJAWAL KUMARI VISHWANATH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 03-01-2011 42 49 91 30

320263301434 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMPRAVESH SAH SANJU DEVI Male 20-10-2013 45 46 91 31

320263301176 AMRITA  KUMARI KAMESH PRASHAD LAKSHMI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 38 52 90 32

320263301362 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 30-05-2010 46 43 89 33
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320263301162 JYOTI KUMARI JAYRAM SAH KAMALI DEVI Female 12-03-2010 59 29 88 34

320263301030 ANA KUMAR MANDAL ARAVIND MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 01-09-2011 48 40 88 35

320263301559 AMAN KUMAR SURENDRA SAH LALEETA DEVI Male 28-01-2012 58 30 88 36

320263301611 RUPESH KUMAR YUGESHWAR MAHTO UGTUJ Male 03-06-2012 37 51 88 37

320263301375 ANISHA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2011 42 44 86 38

320263301016 LAXMI KUMARI AMOD SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 45 40 85 39

320263301227 ASHIK KUMAR MANOJ RAZAK URMILA DEVI Male 03-12-2013 38 47 85 40

320263301035 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 47 37 84 41

320263301146 KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR NIKKI SINGH Male 08-07-2012 41 42 83 42

320263301545 RAM KRISHN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 44 38 82 43

320263301404 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBABU SAH LALITA DEVI Female 16-10-2009 34 46 80 44

320263301507 ASMITA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHANI BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 41 80 45

320263301070 ANKIT RAJ BIGU PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 38 41 79 46

320263301590 GOVIND KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 34 45 79 47

320263301483 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 29 50 79 48

320263301129 SURAJ KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR GUPTA PRATIBHA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 40 38 78 49

320263301591 ANJANI KUMARI VIJAY SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 47 78 50

320263301225 PRATYUSH PRIY MANOJ RAM SARITA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 43 35 78 51

320263301517 SUGANDHI KUMARI SHREERAM RAY SHILA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 31 46 77 52

320263301149 KUNAL KUMAR INDRAJIT BAITHA ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 31 46 77 53

320263301444 SAWLI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SITA KUMARI Female 13-08-2012 39 38 77 54

320263301265 VIKKEE KUMAR MEGHU SAH USHA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 45 31 76 55

320263301377 RASHMI SHRIVASTAV RAKESH RAUSHAN JULI KUMARI Female 16-03-2013 38 38 76 56

320263301447 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJEET SINGH ANU DVI Male 30-09-2010 31 44 75 57

320263301299 MANISH KUMAR NANDLAL RAY SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 31 44 75 58

320263301414 PRITI KUMARI RAMESHWAR SAH ASHA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 34 41 75 59

320263301484 AKASH KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI SIKILIYA DEVI Male 10-06-2011 32 42 74 60

320263301380 PRINCE KUMAR RAKESH RAY RANI DEVI Male 17-11-2011 42 32 74 61

320263301109 AMARJEET KUMAR DINESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 34 40 74 62

320263301514 BHARAT KUMAR SHIVBALAK RAY MANJU DEVI Male 23-06-2012 43 30 73 63

320263301583 RAJNANDANI  KUMARI UPENDRA RAY MINA CHANDRA Female 19-11-2012 22 51 73 64

320263301033 KHUSHI RANI ARUN KUMAR PATEL RITA DEVI Female 04-03-2013 34 39 73 65

320263301085 KAUSHIK KUMAR CHANDRASHKEHAR
KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Male 06-05-2013 37 36 73 66

320263301558 RAUSHNI KUMARI SURENDRA RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 26 46 72 67
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320263301141 RITESH KUMAR HARI KISHOR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 12-08-2011 30 42 72 68

320263301222 SOHANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 37 35 72 69

320263301072 ALKA KUMARI BIKAU SAHANI SABITA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 35 36 71 70

320263301048 RAJIV KUMAR AWADHESH RAY JANKI DEVI Male 10-03-2012 34 37 71 71

320263301402 JULI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 36 71 72

320263301044 PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY AVADHESH PANDEY PRABHA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 31 39 70 73

320263301195 VARSA KUMARI LALAN MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 36 34 70 74

320263301157 MANISH KUMAR JAYKISHOR SAH SITA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 33 37 70 75

320263301208 ANIL KUMAR MAHADEV DAS REETA DEVI Male 22-02-2010 26 43 69 76

320263301361 ANJANI KUMARI RAJESH SAH RAJNI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 31 38 69 77

320263301156 SHWETA KUMARI JAYKISHOR RAY ANITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 23 45 68 78

320263301232 MD SHARFUDDIN MD AASIM SARUN NISHA Male 09-09-2012 39 29 68 79

320263301603 SHWETA KUMARI VINOD THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 09-01-2012 37 30 67 80

320263301101 KHUSHEE KUMARI DHARMENDRA THAKUR PUJA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 33 34 67 81

320263301479 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 26-04-2011 35 31 66 82

320263301042 SUNDRAM KUMAR ASHOK SAH BABITA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 38 28 66 83

320263301531 REEMA KUMARI SUBODH PASWAN TETARI DEVI Female 22-11-2012 34 32 66 84

320263301289 RIBHA KUMARI MUNESH SAHANI MAHESHWARI DEVI Female 11-01-2011 33 32 65 85

320263301065 CHANDANI KUMARI BHOLA SAH PINKY DEVI Female 12-05-2011 32 33 65 86

320263301280 NEHA KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 11-02-2012 33 32 65 87

320263301143 ANJANI KUMARI HARISHANKAR SAH VINA DEVI Female 03-10-2011 27 37 64 88

320263301286 MD HASMAT ANSARI MUMTAJ ANSARI JAITUN KHATOON Male 20-10-2011 30 34 64 89

320263301022 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL BHAGAT RAVITA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 23 41 64 90

320263301122 ANSHU KUMARI GANESH PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 26 38 64 91

320263301060 RAUSHANI KUMARI BHAGWAN SAHNI ANJALI DEVI Female 25-10-2012 31 33 64 92

320263301436 GURIYA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SAHNI ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 38 64 93

320263301177 SANDHYA KUMARI KAMESHWAR THAKUR SONAM DEVI Female 25-08-2010 31 32 63 94

320263301123 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GANESH PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 29 34 63 95

320263301588 ADITYA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-09-2011 26 37 63 96

320263301359 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 97

320263301262 AASMEEN PRAVEEN MD. TASLIM TASLIM Female 17-06-2012 25 37 62 98

320263301416 KUMARI NIKEE RAMISHWAR SAH SUNDESWRI DEVI Female 12-08-2012 35 27 62 99

320263301183 PAWAN KUMAR KASHINATH RAY NEELAM DEVI Male 12-05-2012 36 25 61 100

320263301606 AADITYA KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY GAYTRI DEVI Male 06-09-2010 27 33 60 101

320263301422 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMJI SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 35 25 60 102
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320263301602 CHANDAN KUMAR VINOD THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 06-07-2010 29 30 59 103

320263301079 ANJALI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR RAY GITA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 21 38 59 104

320263301034 PRINCE KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR BABU DEVI Male 18-10-2012 28 31 59 105

320263301283 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH SAH PUJA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 25 34 59 106

320263301158 ANJALI KUMARI JAYLAL PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 02-09-2009 21 37 58 107

320263301173 MANISHA KUMARI KALESHAR PASWAN SHILA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 28 30 58 108

320263301304 SAPUJAN KUMAR NARESH MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 32 26 58 109

320263301112 ANANYA KUMARI DINESH SAH URMILA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 29 29 58 110

320263301218 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ BAITHA SHUSHILA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 29 29 58 111

320263301006 JUHI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 12-04-2011 29 28 57 112

320263301178 PRITY KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 18-07-2012 16 41 57 113

320263301159 ANSHU KUMARI JAYLAL PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 06-02-2013 29 28 57 114

320263301326 SAPNA KUMARI PHEKU PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 21-06-2010 24 32 56 115

320263301104 ROHIT KUMAR DHUPLAL BAITHA RINKU DEVI Male 06-02-2011 29 27 56 116

320263301572 SUBHAS KUMAR UMESH BAITHA SHOBHA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 27 29 56 117

320263301151 SURAJ KUMAR JAMUN SAH KANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 31 55 118

320263301589 ANUSKA KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL RAJNI KUMARI Female 29-12-2012 20 35 55 119

320263301207 MALA KUMARI MAGANU RAY SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 18 36 54 120

320263301415 RAJEEV KUMAR RAMHIT RAM LALVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 25 54 121

320263301045 MUNITA KUMARI AVADHKISHOR  THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 30-01-2010 29 25 54 122

320263301020 BHOLA KUMAR AMRENDRA THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Male 20-08-2011 27 27 54 123

320263301021 KRISNA KUMAR ANIL BHAGAT RAVITA DEVI Male 01-11-2011 25 29 54 124

320263301055 GURIYA KUMARI BACHA YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 19 35 54 125

320263301148 GITANJALI KUMARI INDAL PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 23 31 54 126

320263301338 BEUTY KUMARI PRAVINDRA PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 30 23 53 127

320263301487 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 22 31 53 128

320263301134 AMIT KUMAR HANUMAN SAH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 27 53 129

320263301323 RANJNA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 26 27 53 130

320263301398 GURIYA KUMARI RAMAKANT RAY JANKI DEVI Female 06-09-2012 27 25 52 131

320263301003 JUHI KUMARI AJAY MAHATO RANI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 22 30 52 132

320263301417 RAJI KUMARI RAMJANAM SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 10-04-2010 18 33 51 133

320263301446 SAJAN KUMAR RANJEET SAH RINKU DEVI Male 28-01-2012 22 28 50 134

320263301057 PAMMI KUMARI BASANT RAY CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 24 26 50 135

320263301421 ANSHU KUMARI RAMJI PASWAN PARMILA DEVI Female 01-10-2009 22 27 49 136
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320263301255 MD REHAN MD SAUKAT ALI RABIYA KHATOON Male 18-04-2011 29 20 49 137

320263301007 ALKA KUMARI AJAY RAM SOBHA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 23 26 49 138

320263301111 RIMJHIM KUMARI DINESH RAY CHANDA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 17 32 49 139

320263301200 ANJALI KUMARI LALDEV RAY APRANA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 21 28 49 140

320263301356 SURAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 27-12-2008 20 28 48 141

320263301298 SANJU KUMARI NANDLAL PASWAN FULVATI DEVI Female 15-03-2010 19 29 48 142

320263301579 PIUSH KUMAR UMESH SAH USHA DEVI Male 04-06-2010 19 29 48 143

320263301303 NIDHI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 08-05-2010 20 27 47 144

320263301578 PRITI KUMARI UMESH RAY LALITA DEVI Female 26-02-2011 22 25 47 145

320263301382 JYOTI KUMARI RAKESH THAKUR MAMTA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 20 26 46 146

320263301136 RADHA KUMARI HARENDRA DAS SONAM KUMARI Female 03-08-2012 15 31 46 147

320263301432 PRIYANJALI KUMARI RAMNIWASH SAH KRISHNA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 20 26 46 148

320263301360 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 01-06-2012 24 21 45 149

320263301335 RAJIV KUMAR PRAMOD SAH LALTI DEVI Male 07-01-2013 16 29 45 150

320263301191 ANISHA KUMARI LAKSHAMAN PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 29 44 151

320263301271 POOJA KUMARI MOHAN BAITHA SUVITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 15 29 44 152

320263301100 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAHNI MAMITA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 22 21 43 153

320263301538 GUDDY KUMARI SUKESHAR MAHTO ANAKSHI DEVI Female 10-07-2011 19 22 41 154

320263301431 KAMAL KISHOR SAH RAMNATH SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 08-09-2010 6 33 39 155

320263301064 REEMA KUMARI BHOLA RAY SUMITRA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 10 24 34 156

320263301563 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-04-2011 9 19 28 157

320263301424 SOHIT KUMAR RAMKARAN SAH SANJU DEVI Male 22-09-2012 28 Absent 28 Disqualified
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320263411226 RAGANI KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 08-05-2013 70 61 131 1

320263406078 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 70 59 129 2

320263409098 UJALA KUMARI SHANKAR PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 23-11-2011 67 58 125 3

320263401351 MURTI KUMARI BRAJENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 15-04-2013 72 53 125 4

320263409136 AMIT KUMAR SHIVAJI KUMAR GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA Male 02-08-2012 67 54 121 5

320263401363 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 69 52 121 6

320263408180 VIMAL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO GUDDI DEVI Male 07-10-2012 72 48 120 7

320263405180 AAYASHA KHANAM RAJAULLAH KHAN SABANA KHANAM Female 07-05-2013 63 57 120 8

320263408173 SHRUTI RANI SANTOSH KUMAR SANDHYA RANI Female 18-07-2013 69 49 118 9

320263402184 KHUSHI KUMARI JAI KISHOR SAH VEENA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 59 56 115 10

320263405200 RAJU KUMAR RAJENDRA SAH REKHA DEVI Male 21-04-2010 62 52 114 11

320263401493 SUBHAM KUMAR DINESH DAS SAVITRI DEVI Male 15-10-2012 65 49 114 12

320263401146 PRINCE KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR VARSHA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 65 47 112 13

320263404055 AASHISH KUMAR MOTI LAL MAHTO JAILASH DEVI Male 05-08-2011 60 50 110 14

320263403023 AMIT KUMAR KRISHNA NANDAN MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 48 110 15

320263410172 MONITA KUMARI SURESH DAS ASHA DEVI Female 22-05-2010 57 52 109 16

320263405021 PAWAN KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 67 42 109 17

320263401417 SAROJ KUMAR DASHRATH MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 57 52 109 18

320263401488 YASHIKA GUPTA DINANATH KUMAR ROSHANI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 64 44 108 19

320263405077 ROHIT KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 08-07-2011 60 47 107 20

320263402170 MD SAEED AKHTAR JAFAR NADIM JAHEDA KHATUN Male 07-05-2012 60 47 107 21

320263404056 ANISH KUMAR MOTI LAL MAHTO JAILASH DEVI Male 20-02-2013 61 46 107 22

320263410150 ANKUSH KUMAR SURENDRA DAS SARITA DEVI Male 22-03-2011 60 46 106 23

320263404164 GULASHAN KUMAR JHA NARESH KUMAR JHA RINKI KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 61 45 106 24

320263406217 PALLAVI KUMARI RAMBABU RAM UMARAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 59 47 106 25

320263403111 MANVI KUMARI MAHAVIR KUMAR PRITI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 53 52 105 26

320263403304 SAJIYA PRAVEEN MD SAMIMUDIN MANSURI SHABNAM KHATUN Female 16-06-2013 60 45 105 27

320263403035 RIYA KUMARI KUSHESHVAR MISHRA INDU DEVI Female 26-08-2012 57 46 103 28

320263403079 RAMAN JHA LALESH KUMAR JHA NITU DEVI Male 26-07-2011 57 44 101 29

320263401223 SONI KUMARI AWDHESH MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 58 43 101 30

320263405163 ANIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAH RNJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 42 101 31

320263401141 KRISH KUMAR ANUJ JAISWAL NILAM DEVI Male 28-01-2014 52 49 101 32

320263402112 PRINC RAJ HARINDER KUMAR BAITHA RENU DEVI Male 16-09-2012 52 48 100 33

320263404210 NUR SALAM KHAN NOOR ALAM KHAN CHUNO KHATOON Male 02-11-2012 54 46 100 34

320263401395 ANURAG KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAH VANDANA KUMARI Female 26-08-2013 62 38 100 35
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320263403069 RIBHA KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO ROOBI DEVI Female 08-05-2012 55 44 99 36

320263408134 DIVYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR RANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 57 42 99 37

320263405199 PRIYA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAH DEWENTI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 52 46 98 38

320263402121 NEHA KUMARI HARIVANSH KUMAR DULARI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 51 46 97 39

320263411029 KANCHAN KUMARI UMESH PRASAD GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 06-03-2011 52 45 97 40

320263408039 SAKSHI KUMARI SANI SAH URMILA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 53 44 97 41

320263405214 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR NO Male 04-08-2013 55 42 97 42

320263403239 ARSAD KHAN MD JAFRE ALAM NUSRAT KHATUN Male 01-02-2013 50 46 96 43

320263406229 SURAJ KUMAR RAMBALAK SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 53 43 96 44

320263401118 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANCHAL SAHANI JAYLASHIYA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 56 39 95 45

320263402256 MAHI KUMARI SONI JITENDRA PRASAD ANU DEVI Female 05-10-2012 47 48 95 46

320263406031 SUMIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR GUPTA SHOBHA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 53 41 94 47

320263401387 PUJA KUMARI CHHIBILA SAHNI PRABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 57 94 48

320263404172 PAKIZA NASIM NASIM AKHTER KHAN FARHAT SHABREEN Female 04-01-2011 43 50 93 49

320263402286 RAJEEV KUMAR KAMESHWAR MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 19-01-2012 45 48 93 50

320263405170 ASHMI RAJ RAJ VANSH SAH KRISHNA MALTI RAJ Female 05-03-2012 51 42 93 51

320263403017 ANSH KUMAR KRISHN DEV KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 41 92 52

320263402111 KHUSHI KUMARI HARINARAYAN YADAV JAMUNA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 52 40 92 53

320263403247 MD MODASSIR MD KAISAR HAYAT GULSHAN AARA Male 05-01-2011 51 40 91 54

320263403235 SANIA PRAWEEN MD IRSHAD ALAM AMBARI BEGAM Female 01-08-2011 40 51 91 55

320263402255 DAMPI KUMARI SONI JITENDRA PRASAD ANU DEVI Female 15-01-2012 42 49 91 56

320263403232 HABIBA KHATUN MD IJRAYAL ANSARI RUBINA KHATOON Female 12-06-2012 39 52 91 57

320263408059 ARUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAM SHRIMATI RINKI Female 11-03-2013 50 41 91 58

320263409139 MAHI KUMARI SHIVI CHAUDHARY RUBI DEVI Female 24-03-2009 55 35 90 59

320263404024 RAUSHAN JAHAN MOHAMMAD AFSAR ALI NURNAZ BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 46 44 90 60

320263402226 NITYAM KUMAR JAYNANDAN PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 14-04-2011 36 54 90 61

320263407011 AVINASH KUMAR BAITHA RAMESH BAITHA RANI DEVI Male 18-05-2009 43 45 88 62

320263410050 KARISHMA KUMARI SONELAL MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 14-02-2010 51 37 88 63

320263405225 DURGA RAJESH MAHTO RIKU DEVI Female 16-10-2010 46 42 88 64

320263405224 DEVRAJ KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO INDU DEVI Male 07-05-2012 41 47 88 65

320263406089 SATYAM KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN SUNDARI DEVI Male 10-08-2010 42 45 87 66

320263402329 OM SHANTI KISHAN KUMAR SIMA SAHU Male 14-11-2012 48 39 87 67

320263404184 ANSHU PRIYA NAVAL MAJHI GITAANJALI KUMARI Female 17-01-2013 48 39 87 68

320263403166 GOLU KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 26-05-2013 48 39 87 69

320263401419 MADHURI KUMARI DASHRATH SAH GITA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 52 34 86 70
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320263402325 MD ARMAN ANSARI KHURSHID ANSARI SAIMUN NESHA Male 05-05-2013 45 41 86 71

320263402243 AMRITA RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR ANJALA KUMARI Female 02-08-2011 43 42 85 72

320263403264 MUSKAN MD MOKHTAR SAFINA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 46 39 85 73

320263402209 JYOTI KUMARI JAY NARAYAN SAHNI LALTI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 43 42 85 74

320263404180 KOMAL KUMARI NATHUNI SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 42 43 85 75

320263410004 MANSI KUMARI SHYAM PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 49 36 85 76

320263401421 VIKASH KUMAR DASRATH SAHNI SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 50 35 85 77

320263411025 SUMAN KUMAR UMESH MAHTO VINA DEVI Male 30-08-2013 56 29 85 78

320263410053 ISHA KUMARI SONELAL SAH NIKKI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 45 39 84 79

320263404051 SHIVA KUMAR MOHAN SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 38 46 84 80

320263406228 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBALAK SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 36 48 84 81

320263402098 MANAV KUMAR HARI KISHOR SINGH SHILPI DEVI Male 06-05-2011 41 42 83 82

320263401097 ANSHU KUMARI AMOD MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 42 41 83 83

320263403223 SAFIYA KHATOON MD HARUN RUKSANA BEGAM Female 18-01-2012 31 51 82 84

320263409156 AMBIKA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR RAM RUBI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 41 41 82 85

320263407013 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAUDHARY MADHU KUMARI Male 15-06-2012 47 35 82 86

320263406125 ANJALI KUMARI RAM BALAK SAH BINA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 35 46 81 87

320263403246 SAYMA KHATUN MD JUNAID NASIBUN NESHA Female 01-01-2013 47 34 81 88

320263401344 AMALESH KUMAR BIRENDRA SAHNI RINA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 40 40 80 89

320263401466 SUDHIR KUMAR DHORAI SAH TETARI DEVI Male 01-01-2007 40 39 79 90

320263402126 ARCHANA KUMARI HIRA LAL SAHNI RINA DEVI Female 08-12-2008 46 33 79 91

320263401526 GAUTAM KUMAR DIPLAL YADAV DEEPMALA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 45 34 79 92

320263403324 TABBASUM KHATOON MD TASIR MANSURI GULASA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 37 41 78 93

320263406055 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR THAKUR SANJHA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 44 34 78 94

320263403330 MD KAUSHAR MD VAJIR MANSURI HASINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 36 41 77 95

320263410063 PUSHPA KUMARI SUBHNARAYAN RAM RITA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 43 34 77 96

320263402071 AMRITA KUMARI GOVIND MAHTO SOHAGVATI DEVI Female 05-12-2010 42 35 77 97

320263407078 AYUSHI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SINGH PRITI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 31 77 98

320263405196 SUSHANT KUMAR RAJENDRA ROUT SATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 37 77 99

320263405209 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 42 35 77 100

320263411092 RADHA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 10-11-2012 42 35 77 101

320263406045 KAJAL KUMARI RAJNARAYAN RARUT KOSHILA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 40 37 77 102

320263411179 KAJAL KUMARI VIRENDRA JHA SIMA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 44 33 77 103

320263411076 RAJ NANDINI CHAURASIYA VIJAY CHAURASIYA BABITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 37 39 76 104

320263409115 CHINTU KUMAR SHATRUDHAN DAS USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 40 76 105
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320263401015 ANAKSHI KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR GAYTRI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 38 37 75 106

320263408079 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Male 30-05-2012 40 35 75 107

320263402208 SHRESHTH KUMAR JAY NARAYAN PRASAD PHUL PATI DEVI Male 08-08-2013 33 42 75 108

320263408016 ALIJA KHATOON SAHAMD KHAN SAIYADA KHATOON Female 01-04-2012 40 34 74 109

320263403144 BITU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 37 37 74 110

320263402246 SAMIR KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 35 39 74 111

320263401190 SIDHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 01-03-2011 33 40 73 112

320263403238 JAINAV KHATOON MD ISRAR JOBAIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 113

320263403032 ANUSHKA KUMARI KRISNA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 43 30 73 114

320263401244 PRITI KUMARI BAIJU LAL SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 31 42 73 115

320263402277 MD MOSHARRAF KAISAR HAYAT GULSHAN AARA Male 07-10-2012 42 31 73 116

320263401115 ANUJA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR JHA RAINA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 40 33 73 117

320263402169 MD FARHAN KHAN JABIR KHAN SAHNAJ BEGAM Male 20-11-2012 34 39 73 118

320263409163 PUJA KUMARI SHRI DAS REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 33 39 72 119

320263411021 AMRITA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO VEENA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 35 37 72 120

320263409012 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH POONAM KUMARI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 42 30 72 121

320263411051 DHIRAJ KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN JANKI DEVI Male 08-11-2012 38 34 72 122

320263408033 MD SHAMIM AKHTAR SANAULLAH DARJI CHUNNI KHATUN Male 27-08-2010 36 35 71 123

320263405150 RANI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 35 71 124

320263411049 RIDHI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHTO KAVITA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 38 33 71 125

320263407176 TANU KUMARI RITESH RAM VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 33 71 126

320263401031 NIKHIL KUMAR AJAY KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 05-06-2013 32 39 71 127

320263402058 ANJALI KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR RAY SANJU DEVI Female 02-06-2012 33 37 70 128

320263401176 CHANDANI KUMARI ARVIND SAH MINA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 35 35 70 129

320263405084 ALOK KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL MALTI DEVI Male 20-03-2013 33 37 70 130

320263411231 SOHANI KUMARI YUGAL KISHOR JHA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-09-2013 34 36 70 131

320263402174 RISHU KUMARI JAGDISH DAS LALITA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 35 34 69 132

320263405038 MANISH KUMAR PARSHURAM SAHNI SARSAWATI DEVI Male 11-01-2013 33 36 69 133

320263403329 RESHMA KHATUN MD VAJIR HASINA KHATUN Male 01-03-2013 35 34 69 134

320263402020 SAVREEN KHATOON FIDA HUSSAIN REHANA KHATUN Female 01-03-2013 34 35 69 135

320263410159 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDRA SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 15-07-2013 46 23 69 136

320263403147 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 25-08-2010 32 36 68 137

320263401013 VINAYAK JAISWAL ABHIBHUSHAN JAISWAL PINKI JAISWAL Male 07-07-2011 31 37 68 138

320263403196 JASMIN KHATUN MD ALIYAS TANJILA KHATUN Female 23-06-2012 23 45 68 139

320263404221 KAUSHAL KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 28 40 68 140
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320263401187 KOMAL KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 31 37 68 141

320263411158 JYOTI PRABHA POONAM VINOD MAHTO POONAM KUMARI Female 26-02-2013 32 36 68 142

320263402262 VISHAL KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH RENU DEVI Male 04-01-2009 29 38 67 143

320263402260 NEHA KUMARI JITENDRA RAY TETRI DEVI Female 15-06-2009 23 44 67 144

320263408068 KISHAN KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-09-2010 36 31 67 145

320263401204 SAGAR KUMAR ASHOK SINGH RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 30 67 146

320263410095 HARIOM KUMAR SUKAN RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 29 38 67 147

320263404166 KIRAN KUMARI NARESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 27 40 67 148

320263404060 ALOK KUMAR MUKESH BAITHA SHANTI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 28 39 67 149

320263401138 OM CHAUDHARY ANILL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRKALA
CHAUDHARY Male 21-09-2012 33 34 67 150

320263411221 HIMANSHU KUMAR THAKUR VRIKESH THAKUR MALA DEVI Male 16-04-2013 30 37 67 151

320263403062 PRITI KUMARI LALAN DAS RAMBATI DEVI Female 15-06-2011 28 38 66 152

320263402153 SARITA KUMARI INDRAJEET BHAGAT RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 38 66 153

320263403026 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA SAH CHINTA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 21 45 66 154

320263403249 ASIKA KHATUN MD KALAM MANSURI MAUSAM KHATUN Female 16-09-2012 25 41 66 155

320263403039 SARITA KUMARI LAKHINDRA SAHANI LALSA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 42 66 156

320263405001 ANKIT KUMAR PALTAN SAHNI SHARDHA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 29 37 66 157

320263401056 RAJ KUMAR AJAY SAHNI SHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 32 65 158

320263404159 SUMAN KUMARI NARENDRA MAHATO RENU DEVI Female 07-12-2011 32 33 65 159

320263404222 MD SAMIR MIYA OSHI AKHATAR SHABANA KHATUN Male 05-10-2012 37 28 65 160

320263411056 ANSHU KUMARI UPENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 31 34 65 161

320263401330 RACHNA KUMARI BIRBAL SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Female 24-11-2014 27 38 65 162

320263401304 RAJ KUMAR BIGU MAHTO SUNILA DEVI Male 01-08-2009 34 30 64 163

320263402306 KISHAN KUMAR KANHAI BAITHA SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-11-2009 24 40 64 164

320263405210 DIPANSHU KUMAR RAJESH JHA RINKU DEVI Male 01-10-2012 32 32 64 165

320263402109 RAUSHAN KUMAR HARINARAYAN MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 37 27 64 166

320263403016 SIWANI KUMARI KRISHMOHAN KUMAR ANAMIKA KUMARI Female 07-06-2013 37 26 63 167

320263408074 SANNI KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 04-07-2013 35 28 63 168

320263401022 SHRIRAM KUMAR AJAY BAITHA FOOL KUMARI DEVI Male 25-02-2014 31 32 63 169

320263411144 AMRITA KUMARI VINAY SAH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 36 62 170

320263405003 SURAJ KUMAR PANILAL SAH LALITA DEVI Male 12-04-2011 28 34 62 171

320263405156 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 34 28 62 172

320263404028 SOHANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD HASIM AFGANA BEGAM Female 07-09-2010 32 29 61 173

320263406039 MANI KUMAR RAJKUMAR THAKUR SHARDA DEVI Male 09-04-2011 28 33 61 174
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320263402241 RAHUL KUMAR JITENDRA DAS ANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 30 31 61 175

320263411186 RANJAN KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 29 32 61 176

320263402269 MUNNI KUMARI JIYALAL MAHTO AMRITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 28 33 61 177

320263411210 CHANDANI KUMARI VISHWANATH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 20-11-2012 36 25 61 178

320263409005 SUSHMITA KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 36 25 61 179

320263401287 ARYAN KUMAR BHOLA NATH JHA SIMA DEVI Male 19-05-2013 27 34 61 180

320263409142 GUDIYA KUMARI SHIVJI MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 35 60 181

320263405174 BINITA KUMARI RAJA RAM BAITHA SHAIL  DEVI Female 03-10-2010 25 35 60 182

320263405080 MIRA KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 31 29 60 183

320263408038 RAGHU KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 05-05-2012 30 30 60 184

320263408013 SAMSIDA KHANAM SADRE ALAM KHAN ANGURI BEGAM Female 14-07-2012 33 27 60 185

320263402187 CHANDA KUMARI JAIMOHAN DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 27 33 60 186

320263409030 SHUBHAM RAJ SATISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAV BANDANA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 28 32 60 187

320263406060 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJU SAH JAYKUMARI DEVI Female 21-06-2011 28 31 59 188

320263401333 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA BAITHA CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 28 31 59 189

320263406093 MUSKAN KUMARI RAKESH RAM PANCHALI DEVI Female 19-10-2013 34 25 59 190

320263401107 ROSHANI KUMARI AMRENDRA PATEL DHANVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 22 36 58 191

320263404162 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR PREMSHILA DEVI Male 08-12-2010 28 30 58 192

320263411192 KOMAL KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 29 58 193

320263402214 SATISH KUMAR JAY RAM BHAGAT YASHODA DEVI Male 04-06-2011 27 31 58 194

320263401414 NIRMALA KUMARI CHUNU KUMAR ROY PINKI DEVI Female 22-06-2011 29 29 58 195

320263403037 VIJAY KUMAR LAKHINDRA RAM RADHA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 27 31 58 196

320263403067 SANNI KUMAR LALBABU CHAUDHRI PUSPA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 31 27 58 197

320263411020 AJAY KUMAR UMESH MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 03-07-2012 31 27 58 198

320263405067 VANSIKA KUMARI PRAKASH MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 25 33 58 199

320263409017 RAHUL KUMAR SANTOSH THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 25 32 57 200

320263403301 SONI KHATOON MD SAIYAD ALI SAMSA KHATUN Female 05-03-2009 26 31 57 201

320263404141 ROSHAN KUMAR NANDKISHOR JAYSAWAL REKHA DEVI Male 09-05-2009 27 30 57 202

320263407093 ADITYA KUMAR RAMSIHASHAN BHAGAT PRITI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 33 57 203

320263410176 KAMLESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 31 57 204

320263406004 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 26 31 57 205

320263401248 RAGANI KUMARI BAIJU SAH SANJHA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 24 33 57 206

320263401294 MANISHA KUMARI BHUPENDRA SAHANI PRAMILA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 26 31 57 207

320263405071 PUSHPA KUMARI PRAMOD CHAUDHARY KAMNI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 21 36 57 208
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320263407089 SHAKUNTALA KUMARI RAMSEVAK SAHNI HIRDIYA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 22 35 57 209

320263406051 DEEPIKA JAYASWAL RAJU JAYASWAL SIMA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 27 30 57 210

320263406222 SONI KUMARI RAMBABU SAH PUJA DEVI Female 28-09-2013 21 36 57 211

320263405162 JENISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 13-09-2007 27 29 56 212

320263405171 VINIT KUMAR RAJA KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 25 31 56 213

320263402096 KRISHNA KUMAR HARI CHANDRA RAM MANJU DEVI Male 14-09-2012 26 30 56 214

320263403027 PRITI KUMARI KRISHNANDAN BAITHA SANJU DEVI Female 28-11-2008 26 29 55 215

320263411185 RANI KUMARI VIRENDRA PRASAD RAY GAYTRI DEVI Female 09-10-2011 24 31 55 216

320263403090 SOHANI KUMARI LAXMI SAH SIMA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 25 30 55 217

320263402102 LAKSHMI KUMARI HARI NARAYAN PRASAD SAJAN DEVI Female 17-05-2012 22 33 55 218

320263401052 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 26-07-2012 22 33 55 219

320263409168 PRIYANSU KUMARI SHRIRAM PASAWAN LALSA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 21 34 55 220

320263407138 SALONI KUMARI RANJIT SINGH RINA DEVI Female 09-07-2010 26 28 54 221

320263405058 CHANDANI KUMARI PRABHU SAH GAUDI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 26 54 222

320263401238 RUBI KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 30 54 223

320263401001 SUBI KHATOON AAS MOHAMMAD
MANSURI NAEMA KHATOON Female 08-02-2012 18 36 54 224

320263404086 NAFISA KHANAM MUMTAJ KHAN RUBANA KHANAM Female 25-02-2012 22 32 54 225

320263401256 SATYAM KUMAR BALDEV RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-03-2012 27 27 54 226

320263408001 BASANT RAJ RUPESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 26 28 54 227

320263401512 PRADEEP KUMAR DINESH SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 03-09-2012 26 28 54 228

320263408091 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY RAM UMA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 30 24 54 229

320263407171 ADARSH KUMAR THAKUR RAVINDRA THAKUR SANJULA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 18 36 54 230

320263401522 DEVRAJ KUMAR DIPAK PASWAN RAMBHA DEVI Male 03-03-2014 21 33 54 231

320263404097 PRITI KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO MUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2008 22 31 53 232

320263410026 ALOK KUMAR SIKENDRA BAITHA SANJU DEVI Male 07-12-2009 24 29 53 233

320263403096 SRISTI KUMARI MADAN KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 15-09-2010 24 29 53 234

320263406127 BAJRANGI KUMAR RAM CHANDAN DAS SUDHA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 22 31 53 235

320263401472 RISHIKA JAISWAL DILIP JAISWAL RENU JI Female 26-01-2013 15 38 53 236

320263411222 SHAMSHER SAI YAKIN SAI AMINA KHATUN Male 03-01-2012 25 27 52 237

320263403185 BITU KUMARI MANTOSH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 24 52 238

320263409041 SHITAL KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SAHNI PARVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 35 52 239

320263407090 SUSITA KUMARI RAMSHOGARTH SAH KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 24 52 240

320263406027 VINA KUMARI RAJKISHOR PASWAN PAEWITRI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 26 25 51 241

320263402257 ANAMIKA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 30 51 242
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320263406108 AMAN KUMAR RAM AYODHYA SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 25 26 51 243

320263401004 SHAMA KHATUN ABDUL JABBAR MURSIDA KHATUN Female 01-03-2012 21 29 50 244

320263408142 SAVAN RANJAN SANJIT BAITHA SANJU DEVI Male 09-04-2012 24 26 50 245

320263402106 RAUSHNI KUMARI HARILAL BHAGAT KALAVATI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 23 27 50 246

320263406159 SONELAL KUMAR RAM LAKHAN THAKUR CHUNMUN DEVI Male 10-10-2012 20 30 50 247

320263411120 ADITYA BAITHA VIKASH BAITHA ASHA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 25 25 50 248

320263407046 AADITYA KUMAR RAMJAS BAITHA RAS DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 27 50 249

320263401413 GHAN SHYAM KUMAR CHUNNU SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 15-03-2013 50 Absent 50 Disqualified

320263403091 NANDANI KUMARI LAXMI THAKUR NILAM DEVI Female 23-10-2013 21 29 50 250

320263406007 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 06-06-2012 27 22 49 251

320263406065 SABU KHATOON RAJUL MIYA ISARAT KHATUN Female 12-07-2012 24 25 49 252

320263411037 REKHA KUMARI UMESH SAH SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2006 30 18 48 253

320263401179 MD AFJAL SAH ASGAR SAH SAMSA KHATOON Male 31-12-2010 19 29 48 254

320263401221 RINA KUMARI AWADHESH SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 18 30 48 255

320263403177 SANDHYA KUMARI MANOJ SAH URMILA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 22 26 48 256

320263401249 SANJANA KUMARI BAIJU SAH SA ITA DEVI Female 15-03-2014 16 32 48 257

320263405208 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJESH DAS LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 26 47 258

320263405062 AAYUSHI PRADIP DAS PRADIP KUMAR DAS SHANTI DEVI Female 24-01-2011 24 22 46 259

320263401383 ANJALI KUMARI CHANDRIKA BAITHA SAVITRI DEVI Female 10-12-2011 16 30 46 260

320263401404 DHIRAJ KUMAR CHULAI DAS LALWATI DEVI Male 17-04-2012 20 26 46 261

320263404087 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNDRIKA RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 21 25 46 262

320263405119 BEAUTY KUMARI PURAN SAH KRISHNA DEVI Female 11-05-2009 22 23 45 263

320263407005 PRITI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PASWAN MUNCHUN DEVI Female 22-05-2010 19 26 45 264

320263404220 SONAM KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAHNI ANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 22 23 45 265

320263401301 AKASH KUMAR BIGAN RAY SABITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 19 26 45 266

320263405098 MUSKAN KUMARI PRAMOD RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 19 25 44 267

320263401318 KHUSHABU KUMARI BINDA SAH MANTORANI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 18 25 43 268

320263409084 PINKI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH KANTI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 21 22 43 269

320263401476 PALAK KUMARI DILIP KUMAR KAMINI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 24 42 270

320263404042 ROKSAR KHATUN MOHAMMOD NASRUL RAVIBA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 17 23 40 271

320263411205 MUNNI KUMARI VISHNU PANDIT URMILA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 12 28 40 272

320263401384 RAJU KUMAR CHANSEKHAR MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 23 39 273

320263408027 ANKIT KUMAR SALENDRA RAM SITANJALI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 16 23 39 274

320263411040 PRITI KUMARI UMESH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-02-2011 15 21 36 275

320263411093 RAJO KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 9 25 34 276
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320263401329 SUSMITA KUMARI BIPIN YADAV RENU DEVI Female 03-10-2012 14 20 34 277

320263410174 AVANISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 10-01-2013 11 23 34 278

320263403180 SULAM KUMARI MANOJ SAHANI NAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 9 18 27 279

320263407066 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMNATH RAM LALSA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 14 25 280

320263403082 NISHA KUMARI LALITA MAHTO CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 Absent 25 25 Disqualified

320263401255 GITANJALI KUMARI BALDEV RAM RINKU DEVI Female 13-05-2010 7 16 23 281

320263401463 SONAKSHI KUMARI DHARMVEER SAH USHA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 3 16 19 282
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320263407068 SATYAM KUMAR RAMNATH RAY LAKSHMI KUMARI Male 15-06-2012 73 69 142 1

320263408122 JAYPRAKASH SANJAY THAKUR RINKI THAKUR Male 25-07-2012 66 53 119 2

320263403204 SANA SAZIYA MD ATAUR RAHMAN ROSHAN KHATUN Female 20-03-2012 51 58 109 3

320263402224 SHARIKA KUMARI JAYMANGAL SAH GAYATRI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 42 61 103 4

320263401432 SHIVANI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 52 51 103 5

320263401503 PRIYANSHI PAL DINESH PRASAD PAL MUNCHUN KUMARI Female 15-02-2012 54 48 102 6

320263406179 ANURAG KUMAR RAM PUJAN THAKUR PUTTU KUMARI Male 10-11-2011 52 49 101 7

320263408160 BIPUL KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARI RUNO DEVI Male 13-08-2011 52 46 98 8

320263410097 SARIKA KUMARI SUKESH  MAHTO DAMINI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 53 43 96 9

320263404017 KISHAN KUMAR MINTU THAKUR PUJA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 52 38 90 10

320263411006 RAJAN KUMAR UDAY YADAV INDRA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 51 38 89 11

320263404047 DIVYA BHARTI MOHAN SAH ANU DEVI Female 09-11-2012 46 39 85 12

320263407110 ABHAY KUMAR RANJAN THAKUR JULI KUMARI Male 17-04-2013 45 40 85 13

320263409127 SALKA PARVIN SHAUKAT HUSAIN NUSRAT KHATOON Female 01-12-2011 42 39 81 14

320263411167 BIKARAM SAH VINOD SAH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 44 36 80 15

320263403254 JANNATI KHATUN MD LUKMAN ISMAT KHATOON Female 15-08-2011 45 35 80 16

320263407100 SHILPI KUMARI RAMVINAY SAH RANI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 41 39 80 17

320263403074 AMIT KUMAR LALBABU SAH MIRA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 41 38 79 18

320263405215 KHUSHI PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR SINDHU KUMARI Female 02-11-2013 38 40 78 19

320263403038 RAJAN KUMAR LAKHINDRA RAY SIKANTI DEVI Male 01-12-2011 32 45 77 20

320263402245 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Male 01-03-2011 36 39 75 21

320263407103 VISHAL KUMAR RAMVIVEK SAH BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 43 75 22

320263409035 VIKRAM KUMAR SATYANARAYAN DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 37 38 75 23

320263405140 VIVEK KUMAR RAGHUVIR PANDIT SHUKANI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 34 40 74 24

320263404124 PRINCE KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY SUGANDHA DEVI Male 26-03-2011 38 35 73 25

320263411027 KHUSHBU KUMARI UMESH MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Female 25-12-2010 26 44 70 26

320263408107 KRISH KUMAR SANJAY SAH KAMNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 33 68 27

320263403303 MD SAMIR MD SAMIM FAREEDA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 25 42 67 28

320263410142 AANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL SINGH SONI KUMARI Female 20-03-2012 37 29 66 29

320263401155 SHANTI PRIYA ARUN KUMAR SAH RAGANI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 26 40 66 30

320263402259 DILKHUSH KUMAR JITENDRA RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 30 36 66 31

320263408044 GUNJA KUMARI SANJAY DAS SARITA DEVI Female 19-09-2010 38 27 65 32

320263405198 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAJENDRA SAH SIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 37 65 33

320263402094 PRAMJIT KUMAR HARENDRA SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 40 65 34

320263410206 JAGRITI KUMARI SURYA PRATAP SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 30-03-2012 26 39 65 35
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320263409049 INAMUR RAHMAN SEKH MD FIROJ ALIYA PRAVEEN Male 15-02-2013 24 41 65 36

320263402046 RAMBABU KUMAR GANESH RAY VIMAL DEVI Male 01-01-2008 31 32 63 37

320263401164 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ARUN RAY MANJU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 28 35 63 38

320263411036 SHIVANI KUMARI UMESH RAY RINA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 28 33 61 39

320263411001 AAYUSH KUMAR UDAY  MANDAL KANTI DEVI Male 30-06-2014 28 33 61 40

320263405126 BABALI KUMARI RABINDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 12-10-2009 24 35 59 41

320263404135 DHEERAJ KUMAR NAND KISHOR PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2011 26 33 59 42

320263410200 NISHAL KUMAR SURESH SAH SHAIL DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 35 59 43

320263402009 SURAJ KUMAR FEKAN RAM JANATIYA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 23 34 57 44

320263409027 SAKSHI KUMARI SATISH CHOUDHARY BABITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 28 26 54 45

320263411178 TINKAL KUMARI VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY GEETA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 20 33 53 46

320263411066 PINKI KUMARI VEER BAHADUR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 23-12-2012 24 29 53 47

320263405206 GHUGHARU KUMARI RAJESH CHAUDHARY RANJANA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 22 27 49 48

320263403136 NUTAN KUMARI MANJU SAH RUBY DEVI Female 10-09-2012 19 30 49 49

320263404192 MAUSAM KUMARI NAVIN THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 15-11-2013 18 27 45 50

320263407112 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJEET DAS MATHERNI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 11 33 44 51

320263407129 LOVE KUMAR RANJIT PANDIT TETRI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 16 24 40 52
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320263409025 AMIT KUMAR SATENDAR KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 26-09-2011 74 61 135 1

320263408119 RADHIKA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH NAGINA DEVI Female 05-11-2009 71 52 123 2

320263401349 NAITIK RAJ BRAHMDEO KUMMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 10-12-2011 60 56 116 3

320263411174 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR VIRAJ SAH VINA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 62 54 116 4

320263407041 UTAM KUMAR RAMISHWAR  SINGH RAMKUMARI DEVI Male 13-06-2011 59 55 114 5

320263406130 CHINTU KUMAR RAM DARESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 62 52 114 6

320263401492 DIPAK KUMAR DINESH BAITHA MUNDRIKA DEVI Male 19-12-2012 67 47 114 7

320263406071 AADARSH KUMAR JHA RAKESH JHA GUNJA JHA Male 27-04-2012 51 59 110 8

320263407018 DIPU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 10-11-2011 59 48 107 9

320263406142 ABHAY KUMAR Ram Ishvar Mahto MENKA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 57 50 107 10

320263407162 VIKAS KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR DULARI DEVI Male 28-10-2010 58 47 105 11

320263409125 SHIVAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SINGH MITHILESH DEVI Male 19-02-2012 55 47 102 12

320263410202 RAUNAK KUMAR SURESH SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 56 45 101 13

320263409100 JAY SURYA SAH SHANKAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 44 56 100 14

320263405086 RAHUL KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 49 50 99 15

320263411209 AMAN KUMAR VISHWAMBHAR DAS SUGANDHI DEVI Male 24-01-2012 57 40 97 16

320263408148 DYASHANKAR KUMAR SANJIT SAH RINKU DEVI Male 02-04-2012 55 40 95 17

320263406231 ADITYA KUMAR RAMBALAM THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 13-08-2009 50 44 94 18

320263402150 RAMESH SAHANI INDAL SAHANI SONI DEVI Male 05-03-2012 49 45 94 19

320263404193 JUHI KUMARI NAVONATH YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 41 53 94 20

320263403051 VIVEK KUMAR LAKSHMAN SINGH REKHA  DEVI Male 10-02-2013 53 41 94 21

320263405019 BANDNA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RUBBY KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 53 40 93 22

320263411219 APRAJITA KUMARI VIVEKANAND JHA NITU JHA Female 30-11-2012 43 50 93 23

320263401130 VISHAL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH BENU DEVI Male 19-10-2011 44 48 92 24

320263409069 GARIMA KUMARI SHAMBHU PANDIT NILAM KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 40 52 92 25

320263401157 HARSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SNIGH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 55 92 26

320263405154 RAKHI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 46 91 27

320263401403 SUMAN KUMARI CHOTELAL PASWAN VIMAL DEVI Female 13-10-2011 47 43 90 28

320263408129 SAJAN KUMAR SANJEET MAHTO SULEKHA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 46 43 89 29

320263411204 ANIKET KUMAR VISHNU DEV SAH NAIN KUVAR DEVI Male 01-03-2011 47 41 88 30

320263410017 SONI KUMARI SHYM NANDAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 44 44 88 31

320263407004 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMBHAJAN SINGH FULO DEVI Male 28-03-2012 42 46 88 32

320263411196 ADITYA KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH SANGEETA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 45 42 87 33

320263406121 RESHAMI KUMARI RAM BABU SINGH PAWAN DEVI Female 12-06-2012 38 49 87 34

320263404199 AVINASH KUMAR NIJU KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 48 39 87 35
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320263411194 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH MINA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 44 41 85 36

320263409019 ANKIT KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 29-03-2012 49 36 85 37

320263407077 ANU KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAY AMRITA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 43 42 85 38

320263410060 SUSHMA BHARTI SUBESH BAITHA CHINTA KUMARI Female 23-02-2013 42 43 85 39

320263402023 AMAN KUMAR FUDAN RAUT BABITA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 45 38 83 40

320263408175 SWATI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 43 40 83 41

320263411151 SONALI KUMARI VINESH KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 44 38 82 42

320263402199 SANAM KUMAR JAY KISHOR DAS LALITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 34 48 82 43

320263401199 SHIVANI KUMARI ASHOK RAY RENU DEVI Female 05-06-2011 45 36 81 44

320263402048 ANURADHA KUMARI GANESH SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 12-03-2012 44 37 81 45

320263402118 LAV KUMAR HARISHANKAR SINGH DAISY DEVI Male 14-12-2012 44 37 81 46

320263409028 ROHAN RAJ SATISH JHA SARITA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 43 37 80 47

320263401230 NEHA KUMARI BABLU SAH VIRAN DEVI Female 31-08-2010 42 37 79 48

320263401106 AALOK KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR SAH VINA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 40 39 79 49

320263410179 POOJA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR MANDAL INDU DEVI Female 16-06-2013 42 36 78 50

320263404054 ADARSH KUMAR MONU MANDAL VAVINA DEVI Male 27-11-2014 37 41 78 51

320263407106 AMISH KUMAR RANDHIR THAKUR NILAM DEVI Male 13-12-2012 41 36 77 52

320263404152 CHANDAN KUMAR NANDU SINGH GUDDI DEVI Male 24-03-2012 41 35 76 53

320263407158 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHANI RAVINDEA KUMAR SAHANI ANKITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 44 32 76 54

320263405014 PRACHI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH ARCHNA DEVI Female 13-07-2012 36 40 76 55

320263407040 PUSHPA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 13-09-2012 41 35 76 56

320263406120 ANCHALA KUMARI RAM BABU SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 39 36 75 57

320263408111 RANI RAJ SANJAY SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 33 75 58

320263406178 MANEET KUMAR RAM PRAVESH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 21-01-2013 44 31 75 59

320263409045 AYUSH KUMAR SATYENDRA SINGH RITA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 43 31 74 60

320263401292 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHUPENDRA MAHTO JASHIYA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 38 36 74 61

320263411146 SHIVANI KUMARI VINAY SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 16-11-2011 38 36 74 62

320263408105 BIYUTI KUMARI SANJAY SAH REKHA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 35 39 74 63

320263406212 SHUBHRAJ KUMAR RAMBABU CHAUDHARY NISHA DEVI Male 27-06-2012 34 39 73 64

320263401523 SATYENDRA KUMAR DIPAN DAS SUDAMA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 32 40 72 65

320263410215 PRINCE KUMAR SUSHIL THAKUR RUBY DEVI Male 09-03-2012 29 43 72 66

320263404075 ALAKA KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 41 30 71 67

320263409107 SANDHYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 29 42 71 68

320263409046 NITISH KUMAR SATYENDRA THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 41 71 69

320263401315 NISHA KUMARI BILTU PANDIT REKHA DEVI Female 16-06-2013 34 37 71 70
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320263401268 RADHESHYAM KUMAR BECHU DAS SITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 30 40 70 71

320263401070 DIVYANSHU KUMAR AKHILESH MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 36 70 72

320263410211 AMIT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SAH USHA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 37 31 68 73

320263410132 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL RAUT SINDHU DEVI Male 02-04-2012 38 30 68 74

320263408120 SUHANI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 27-04-2013 35 33 68 75

320263401057 ADITAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH PATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 40 67 76

320263402280 PUNAM KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 39 67 77

320263410021 BABITA KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 29 38 67 78

320263405177 RANJIT KUMAR RAJARAM RAY BABITA KUMARI Male 11-04-2011 29 37 66 79

320263401386 RAMSURAT KUMAR CHHEDI DAS SANGITA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 25 41 66 80

320263403146 HARSHIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 32 34 66 81

320263402161 SONI KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR RAMDULARI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 30 36 66 82

320263406170 RADHESHYAM KUMAR RAM NIVAS MANDAL POONAM DEVI Male 10-10-2013 31 35 66 83

320263402231 SHRUTI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 16-04-2011 25 40 65 84

320263405121 ARCHANA KUMARI PURNENDU BAITHA ANITA DEVI Female 19-03-2013 27 38 65 85

320263402074 ABHAY KUMAR GUDDU MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 16-08-2011 21 43 64 86

320263410084 SAVAN KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 25 39 64 87

320263405211 AMAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 30 34 64 88

320263406018 SAURIT KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR YADAV NILAM DEVI Male 05-11-2012 29 35 64 89

320263406076 KAJAL KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 24-11-2011 31 32 63 90

320263402319 GOLDI KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHOR SINGH ASHA SINGH Female 01-01-2014 27 36 63 91

320263408116 PREM KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI MINA DEVI Male 04-04-2010 21 41 62 92

320263404177 RIMJHIM KUMARI NATHUNI MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 12-04-2010 26 36 62 93

320263403044 PRASANT KUMAR LAKSHMAN PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 28 34 62 94

320263404068 MANSI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 23 39 62 95

320263407049 RINKI KUMARI RAMJATAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 12-12-2011 27 35 62 96

320263401251 SHASHI KUMAR BAJRANGI RAY PINKI DEVI Male 27-03-2013 24 38 62 97

320263401233 SATYAM KUMAR BACHCHU MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 21 41 62 98

320263404092 AAYUSH RANJAN MUNINDRA SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 03-07-2014 27 35 62 99

320263406187 AMRITA KUMARI RAM SIKIL SINGH SUMITARA DEVI Female 17-08-2009 33 28 61 100

320263401400 MEGHA KUMARI CHITRANJAN SHUKLA SARITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 32 29 61 101

320263401088 AKASH KUMAR AMARNATH YADAV RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 102

320263402114 KUNAL KUMAR HARISHANKAR MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 33 61 103

320263405136 SIMA KUMARI RAGHUNATH RAY SITA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 26 35 61 104

320263401129 GUDDI RANI ANIL KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 24-07-2013 30 31 61 105
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320263407047 PRINCE KUMAR RAMJAS MAHTO MITHILESH DEVI Male 28-09-2012 25 35 60 106

320263403125 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 09-10-2012 23 37 60 107

320263405178 SUNDAR KUMARI RAJARAM RAY RANGILA DELHI Female 20-11-2012 22 38 60 108

320263401281 MANVI KUMARI BHOGENDRA SINGH BIKKI DEVI Female 14-04-2013 34 26 60 109

320263405047 JYOTI BHARTI PRABHAKAR KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Female 30-07-2011 25 34 59 110

320263405128 ANKIT KUMAR RADHO SAH SIHANTI DEVI Male 14-03-2012 29 30 59 111

320263401074 MOHAMMAD ASZAD ALI ANSARI NURJAHA KHATOON Male 01-05-2012 29 30 59 112

320263410086 HARI OM KUMAR SUDHIR MISHRA PINKI MISHRA Male 06-05-2012 27 32 59 113

320263401242 CHACHAL KUMARI BAIJNATH SINGH SUNDAR DEVI Female 23-03-2012 25 33 58 114

320263401299 MUSKAN KUMARI BIGAN MAHTO PARMILA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 23 35 58 115

320263411016 VIBEK KUMAR UMESH  SINGH NAGINA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 24 33 57 116

320263411215 RUPAM KUMARI VITESH PASWAN AITVERYA  DEVI Female 02-06-2009 24 32 56 117

320263406069 NIDHI KUMARI RAKESH BAITHA PAVAN DEVI Female 21-09-2012 25 31 56 118

320263402144 SAPNA KUMARI INDAL RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 04-01-2012 24 31 55 119

320263406057 OMPRAKASH KUMAR RAJU MISHRA PINKY DEVI Male 04-10-2012 26 29 55 120

320263404140 KAMINI KUMARI NANDKISHOR DAS INDU DEVI Female 06-11-2012 20 35 55 121

320263401124 SANEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 31-08-2010 24 30 54 122

320263409102 RADHIKA KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH RAMDULARI DEVI Female 13-11-2011 28 26 54 123

320263411039 SOLU KUMAR UMESH SINGH JAYKAL DEVI Male 14-11-2011 21 33 54 124

320263401401 RAGANI KUMARI CHITRANJAN SHUKLA SAVITA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 26 28 54 125

320263405228 PAVAN KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL GITA DEVI Male 09-11-2013 22 32 54 126

320263403139 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JHA MANMOHAN JHA SHUBHKALI DEVI Male 08-05-2012 17 36 53 127

320263411218 BRJESH KUMAR VIVEK SINGH JYOTI DEVI Male 01-04-2012 22 30 52 128

320263401441 ABHINANDAN KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH GITA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 22 30 52 129

320263407042 UPASNA KUMARI RAMISHWAR PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 26-04-2010 23 28 51 130

320263410074 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBODH RAUT RINA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 20 31 51 131

320263401265 SITANJALI KUMARI BECHAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 19 31 50 132

320263405011 ADITYA RAJ PANKAJ RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 05-07-2012 30 19 49 133

320263406139 RADHA KUMARI RAM GANESH PANDIT SHIVDULARI DEVI Female 12-01-2013 23 25 48 134

320263401475 KARAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Male 01-06-2012 18 29 47 135

320263403063 PRITI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 21 25 46 136

320263411143 MADHURI KUMARI VINAY RAM KALAWATI DEVI Female 15-09-2011 19 27 46 137

320263401220 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI AVDHESH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 16 29 45 138

320263409151 RANI KUMARI SHIVNANDAN SINGH JAYVATI DEVI Female 04-09-2012 15 30 45 139

320263406137 RANI KUMARI RAM EKVAL DAS URMILA DEVI Female 11-12-2010 19 25 44 140
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320263401054 RAKHI KUMARI AJAY SAH RITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 16 27 43 141

320263403181 SUMAN KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 25 Absent 25 Disqualified

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SITAMARHI  |  Page 16  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SITAMARHI     Block: BELSAND

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263401033 RISHI RAJ AJAY KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 24-12-2012 59 65 124 1

320263401366 MEGHA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Female 01-07-2012 57 60 117 2

320263406232 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBALI RAY SHYABRI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 70 43 113 3

320263402154 LAKSHYA KUMAR INDRAJEET JHA NITU JHA Male 03-09-2013 60 52 112 4

320263410110 ANJALI BHARTI SUNIL KUMAR NUTAN KUMARI Female 07-07-2012 63 46 109 5

320263403143 AAYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAGANI DEVI Male 07-08-2013 49 53 102 6

320263402025 PRINCE KUMAR FUL BABU KUMAR
BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 47 50 97 7

320263410015 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHYAMBABU SAH REKHA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 49 44 93 8

320263408100 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 46 93 9

320263409062 SANDHYA KUMARI SHALENDRA BHAGAT SARITA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 48 45 93 10

320263401286 SIDDHANT KUMAR BHOLA MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 42 50 92 11

320263402266 SURYAPRAKASH KUMAR JIVAKANT THAKUR MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 45 47 92 12

320263408174 SRISHTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 07-12-2012 52 40 92 13

320263408146 RAJA BABU SANJIT MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 40 50 90 14

320263401048 AMAN KUMAR AJAY SAH NILAM DEVI Male 25-12-2012 46 43 89 15

320263410054 DIVYA KUMARI SONU RAY RANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 52 37 89 16

320263410180 ANCHAL KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SINGH NITU DEVI Female 02-03-2012 39 48 87 17

320263404169 GOLU KUMAR NARESH SAH CHANCHLA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 49 86 18

320263409122 AVINASH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAY MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 39 85 19

320263406041 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJMANGAL RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 40 45 85 20

320263402236 NIKITA KUMARI JEETU MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 05-06-2010 33 50 83 21

320263403331 REHAN ANSARI MD WAJIR ANSARI SHAHANA KHATOON Male 11-10-2012 43 38 81 22

320263401240 MANNU DHANKAR BAIDYANATH DHANKAR SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 51 77 23

320263404217 ANSHIKA KUMARI OM KUMAR SAH PREM DEVI Female 21-05-2012 31 46 77 24

320263406082 RADHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR VIMAL DEVI Female 28-12-2013 37 40 77 25

320263405009 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SAH ANJU DEVI Male 30-05-2012 36 40 76 26

320263409152 TRIPTI KUMARI SHIVPRAKASH JHA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 29 45 74 27

320263401529 MANI KUMARI DUKHA MAHTO MANKA DEVI Female 25-08-2013 23 51 74 28

320263401145 ALKA KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR HITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 39 71 29

320263401132 ANAMIKA KUMARI ANIL PATEL MADHU KUMARI Female 30-03-2012 28 42 70 30

320263401085 RITIK RAJ AMARENDRA MANDAL SONI DEVI Male 11-10-2012 31 39 70 31

320263402167 MD UMAIR ANSARI ISRAFIL ANSARI TAJIM KHATOON Male 05-01-2013 33 37 70 32

320263406141 KAJAL KUMARI RAM ISHAR RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 34 68 33

320263410116 SONALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 33 35 68 34
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320263411024 SHIVANI KUMARI UMESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 16-05-2012 26 42 68 35

320263401391 AVINASH KUMAR CHHOTE PATEL RAGNI DEVI Male 18-09-2011 30 36 66 36

320263402322 RAUSHANI KUMARI KHAJANTI SAH RENU DEVI Female 04-07-2012 26 40 66 37

320263401200 ANAMIKA KUMARI ASHOK SAH KUNTI DEVI Female 08-12-2011 35 30 65 38

320263402278 KUNDAN KUMAR KAJAL MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 04-01-2012 26 38 64 39

320263410006 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR SHYAM RAY NITA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 27 37 64 40

320263406068 ANJALI KUMARI RAKESH RUBBI DEVI Female 27-08-2010 29 33 62 41

320263404107 AATISH KUMAR MURARI KUMAR SHARMA DIPU DEVI Male 21-07-2011 29 33 62 42

320263405106 ADITYA KUMAR PREM KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 33 29 62 43

320263410105 DIVYA KUMARI SUMAN KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 29 33 62 44

320263403014 SAKSHI VANDNA KRISHAN NANDAN RAM NILU KUMARI Female 12-11-2012 22 40 62 45

320263402263 MUSKAN KUMARI JITENDRA THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 26 36 62 46

320263410196 ALOK KUMAR SURESH SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 29 32 61 47

320263401359 SATYAM KUMAR BRIJKISHORE RAY SIMA DEVI Male 06-11-2012 28 33 61 48

320263401337 ADITAY RAJ KUMAR KUSHVAHA BIRENDRA KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 35 60 49

320263404082 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 27 33 60 50

320263403005 JYOTI KUMARI KISHUN BHAGAT RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 26 34 60 51

320263401089 SUPRIYA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SAH RAGNI DEVI Female 13-02-2013 22 37 59 52

320263401046 SONU KUMAR AJAY RAY MANJU DEVI Male 21-05-2010 20 38 58 53

320263402217 MANISH KUMAR JAYANATH RAY BABITA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 20 38 58 54

320263408062 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH Female 09-05-2012 25 33 58 55

320263401430 ANKU KUMAR DEVENDRA MANDAL MINA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 30 28 58 56

320263406106 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM AYODHA SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 08-02-2012 22 34 56 57

320263408123 RANJANI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR SAVITA KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 25 31 56 58

320263405075 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 28 28 56 59

320263406101 GAURAV KUMAR RAKESH THAKUR AMREETA DEVI Male 24-02-2013 24 32 56 60

320263410013 SUSAMITA KUMARI SHYAM VINAY MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 18-11-2010 28 27 55 61

320263401513 PRITI KUMARI DINESH SAH SUKESHRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 24 29 53 62

320263405145 ASHIK ANSARI RAHMAT ANSARI HASINA KHATOON Male 12-02-2012 24 29 53 63

320263406199 KANISHA KUMARI RAMADHAR RAY REKHA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 21 32 53 64

320263401511 DIPA KUMARI DINESH SAH SARSWATI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 16 37 53 65

320263401217 RENU KUMARI AVDESH SAH KAUSHLA DEVI Female 19-11-2013 24 29 53 66

320263401014 AKASH KUMAR RAY ABHIMANYU RAY SANJU DEVI Male 11-12-2012 18 34 52 67

320263411116 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY SAH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 27-12-2010 17 34 51 68
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320263403033 RAJANI KUMARI KULDEEP MUKHIYA RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 32 50 69

320263406215 UTTAM KUMAR RAMBABU PATEL BEENA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 24 24 48 70

320263411023 KAMLESH KUMAR UMESH MAHTO USHA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 23 25 48 71

320263404202 VIVEK KUMAR NIRAJ SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 04-08-2011 18 29 47 72

320263402134 SHAHANA KHATOON IMAM ALI NASIRUN NISHA Female 29-09-2011 19 28 47 73

320263402157 KARINA KUMARI INDRAJEET MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 14 33 47 74

320263405129 NEHA KUMARI RAGHUBIR RAY NILAM DEVI Female 09-12-2012 21 26 47 75

320263401171 RITIK KUMAR ARVIND BAITHA ANITA KUMARI Male 28-05-2013 23 24 47 76

320263411018 SALONI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Female 08-04-2014 19 27 46 77

320263402069 NISHA KUMARI GORAKH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 15 29 44 78

320263405134 ANISH KUMAR RAGHUNATH MAHATO MANJU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 15 29 44 79

320263411115 PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY SAH SAMPAT DEVI Male 18-07-2012 16 27 43 80

320263401275 SETU KUMARI BHARAT RAM LILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 26 35 81

320263401050 MANJIT KUMAR AJAY SAH RINKU DEVI Male 12-10-2014 10 25 35 82

320263405027 SONALI KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 28-05-2012 11 22 33 83
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320263405232 ASWANI KUMARI RAJESH RAUT POONAM DEVI Female 25-10-2012 62 57 119 1

320263405220 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH SANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 48 47 95 2

320263403312 GULE AFSHAN KHATOON MD SHAHID HUSAIN NOOR AISHA KHATOON Female 15-05-2011 50 44 94 3

320263401518 NITISH KUMAR DINESH THAKUR MEENA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 49 45 94 4

320263401205 MAHIMA KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR HIRA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 49 38 87 5

320263401331 AYUSI  KUMARI BIRENDRA  THAKUR BABITA  DEVI Female 05-10-2012 42 43 85 6

320263403318 HUMAIRA ANJUM MD SHARIF ANSARI GAJALA PRAVEEN Female 01-01-2013 42 41 83 7

320263409086 RAVINA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI CHINTA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 44 38 82 8

320263409085 KARINA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI CHINTA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 44 37 81 9

320263404189 MANIKANT KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR BABI KUMARI Male 24-09-2012 35 46 81 10

320263403319 TAHZIN KHATOON MD SHARIF ANSARI GAJALA KHATOON Female 30-09-2012 42 38 80 11

320263408128 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 27-05-2012 44 35 79 12

320263409021 CHANCHALA KUMARI SAROJ RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-08-2012 42 36 78 13

320263401483 AMAR KUMAR DILIP RAM VINITA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 37 40 77 14

320263409016 PRANJALKUMARI SANTOSH
THAKUR SANTOSH THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 23 53 76 15

320263405072 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD DAS LILA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 36 40 76 16

320263403162 ROHAN KUMAR MANOJ NKUMAR VINA DEVI Male 06-07-2012 42 34 76 17

320263402290 AASHIKI KUMARI KAMLESH JHA SMITA DEVI Female 24-05-2013 33 42 75 18

320263406053 SAKSHI CHANDRA RAJU KUMAR ARTI DEVI Female 23-04-2012 37 33 70 19

320263402125 CHINTU KUMAR HIRA DAS FULO DEVI Male 25-10-2011 30 39 69 20

320263403073 AMAN KUMAR LALBABU SAH SUMITRA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 39 30 69 21

320263401500 MANTU KUMAR DINESH MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 25-01-2013 28 39 67 22

320263408078 SANDEEP KUMAR  PANDIT SANJAY PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 22-03-2011 34 32 66 23

320263407116 SHIVAM KUMAR RANJEET RAM SONI DEVI Male 10-07-2011 34 32 66 24

320263408061 ASHU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 31 35 66 25

320263408150 NEHA KUMARI SANJITA DAS CHINTA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 27 38 65 26

320263401356 BIPIN KUMAR BRIJ MOHAN DAS RAJO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 43 63 27

320263408163 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH DAS RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 36 62 28

320263406049 GUDDU KUMAR RAJU DAS CHHOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 28 33 61 29

320263403198 KANEEZ FATMA MD AQUEEL SHAMIMA KHATOON Female 11-03-2012 30 31 61 30

320263406168 RAVISH KUMAR RAM NATH MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 08-03-2012 26 33 59 31

320263409128 PINKI KUMARI SHAYAM NANDAN DAS NAGINA DEVI Female 28-09-2012 29 28 57 32

320263410014 HANSLAL KUMAR SHYAMASUNDAR MAHTO NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 35 56 33

320263409048 RAUSHAN KUMAR SEETARAM DAS GITA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 25 31 56 34
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320263401277 MENKA KUMARI BHARAT THAKUR RITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 21 31 52 35

320263404014 MD AMAN MDPEYARE NIKHAT PARWEEN Male 07-07-2011 25 26 51 36

320263401093 PRINSH KUMAR AMLESH BAITHA SUDHA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 24 27 51 37

320263405061 SONAKSHI KUMARI PRADEEP RAUT RITA  DEVI Female 21-06-2012 18 27 45 38

320263407016 ROSHNI KUM RAMESH DAS RADHA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 10 30 40 39

320263401125 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 14 23 37 40

320263409094 RACHNA KUMARI SHANKAR DAS NIRMALA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 19 15 34 41

320263410154 SUDHA KUMARI SURENDRA MANDAL SHOBHA DEVI Female 06-03-2010 9 22 31 42

320263401109 ANKIT KUMAR AMRESH DAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 24-09-2011 10 18 28 43

320263401110 PARWEEN KUMAR AMRESH DAS SULEKHA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 11 14 25 44

320263407015 RESHMI KUMARI RAMESH DAS RADHA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 8 13 21 45
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320263404018 AYUSHMAN ABHIRAJ MIRTUNJAY KUMAR BINTI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 79 71 150 1

320263408162 ABHILASA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS AARTI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 75 64 139 2

320263406054 KAJAL KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RAUT PINKI RAUT Female 25-06-2011 64 52 116 3

320263410003 RADHIKA KUMARI SHYAM PANJIYAR BABITA KUMARI Female 21-08-2011 64 45 109 4

320263401084 TARUN KUMAR AMARDEEP RAUT BABITA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 54 48 102 5

320263404046 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH MOHAN SAH BIBHA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 47 55 102 6

320263401431 SUNDRAM PRADHAN DEVENDRA PRADHAN SANJIRA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 55 45 100 7

320263408133 CHANDRARMANI JHA SANJEEV JHA REENA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 49 47 96 8

320263405007 SOMYA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MISHARA SONI DEVI Female 24-09-2011 43 52 95 9

320263408015 SAVANA KHATUN SAHADAT RAIN HALIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 51 43 94 10

320263408064 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR KABITA DEVI Male 19-11-2013 49 44 93 11

320263407028 ANADIKA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN RENUKA DEVI Female 09-03-2010 48 43 91 12

320263411017 PANKAJ KUMAR UMESH BHANDARI SANGITA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 48 43 91 13

320263401382 ABHINAV KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR
CHOUDHARY VIBHA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 38 53 91 14

320263402205 KOMAL KUMARI JAY KUMAR MAHTO SANJIRA DEVI Female 24-08-2011 38 50 88 15

320263407140 RASHI KUMARI RATNESH PANJIYAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-02-2012 57 30 87 16

320263407029 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN RINUKA KUMARI Female 03-03-2010 41 44 85 17

320263405152 SACHIN KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SAH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 43 83 18

320263408152 RAJIV KUMAR PASWAN SANJIV KUMAR PASWAN KANTI DEVI Male 23-01-2011 38 44 82 19

320263408099 ADITY KUMAR SANJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 39 43 82 20

320263401354 ANIKET KUMAR BRAJESH PURVE CHAMPA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 41 34 75 21

320263402279 TABREZ ALAM KALAM RAIN GILSHAN KHATOON Male 15-09-2011 38 36 74 22

320263402300 ADITYA KUMAR KAMLESH THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 10-10-2012 37 36 73 23

320263403184 PUJA KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 38 35 73 24

320263402107 ASMITI KUMARI HARIMOHAN JHA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 15-03-2012 40 30 70 25

320263401284 DIPESH KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 28 40 68 26

320263403159 HARSH MAHTO MANOJ MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 27-09-2012 31 36 67 27

320263411096 SHIVANI KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL SUMITRA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 25 38 63 28

320263409020 ROHAN KUMAR MAHTO SAROJ MAHTO JYOTI MAHTO Male 22-07-2011 28 33 61 29

320263408040 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY  THAKUR KABITA DEVI Female 19-11-2013 29 30 59 30

320263405002 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PALTU SAHANI RINA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 25 33 58 31

320263411131 PINKI KUMARI VIMAL HATHI SUDHA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 29 27 56 32

320263401305 JYOTI KUMARI BIHARI SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 24 31 55 33

320263407061 LAKSHMAN KUMAR RAMLOCHAN MUKHIYA LEKHIYA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 30 23 53 34
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320263401116 KOMAL KUMARI ANAND MANDAL NITU DEVI Female 20-12-2012 24 29 53 35

320263402002 SONALI KUMARI DUKHI SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 32 52 36

320263402013 CHANDA KUMARI FEKAN SAHANI KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 21 21 42 37
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320263402050 SIDHU KUMAR GANESH THAKUR ASHWANI DEVI Male 26-11-2011 82 67 149 1

320263404190 SUHANI CHAUDHARI NAVIN KUMAR RAGNI KUMARI Female 16-12-2012 81 63 144 2

320263405179 MANISH KUMAR RAJARAM SINGH MOM KUMARI Male 24-10-2012 72 62 134 3

320263405132 ARPANA BHARTI RAGHUNATH KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 02-01-2013 72 59 131 4

320263401122 PRINCE KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SUNDAR KUMARI Male 14-05-2013 71 59 130 5

320263405130 AARYA BHARTI RAGHUNATH KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 15-01-2012 60 68 128 6

320263403104 SWASTIKA RANI MADHAVENDRA KUMAR SANYUKTA KUMARI Female 03-04-2013 69 53 122 7

320263410007 SHALU KUMARI SHYAM RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 12-07-2011 63 57 120 8

320263409023 ANJALI KUMARI SARVESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 62 57 119 9

320263403157 GHANSHYAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SHILA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 66 51 117 10

320263405194 ANKIT KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM RAMBHA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 65 51 116 11

320263402183 PRINCE KUMAR JAI KISHOR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 50 62 112 12

320263401131 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL MANDAL USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 52 106 13

320263406194 TEJASVI YADAV RAM VISHWASH PRASAD
YADAV RAM SINGHASAN DEVI Male 05-02-2012 52 53 105 14

320263401360 ASHVIN KUMAR BRIJMOHAN SAH BEBI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 56 49 105 15

320263405032 SHIVAM KUMAR PAPPU RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 07-06-2010 59 45 104 16

320263407160 ANCHAL KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SHIV SAGAR DEVI Female 23-09-2013 63 41 104 17

320263403217 DILKASH AHAMAD MD FIROZ MONINA KHARTUN Male 16-09-2012 40 63 103 18

320263406064 NEHA KUMARI RAJU THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 53 50 103 19

320263401257 ROHIT KUMAR BALESHVAR SINGH SANJHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 59 43 102 20

320263405005 SOHANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ANSHU SINHA Female 28-10-2012 47 55 102 21

320263411002 LATIKA JHA UDAY KUMAR JHA PINKI DEVI Female 13-07-2012 55 46 101 22

320263409112 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR RANJITA KUMARI Female 18-07-2012 54 47 101 23

320263406213 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMBABU KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 57 43 100 24

320263411082 RUCHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR DAS RUBBI DEVI Female 24-03-2013 48 52 100 25

320263402095 MUSKAN HARENDRA THAKUR KUMARI KIRAN THAKUR Female 17-03-2011 42 57 99 26

320263407006 RADHA KUMARI RAMCHARAN SINGH SAVITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 57 42 99 27

320263409158 DIPANJALI KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 58 41 99 28

320263407155 TWINKLE KUMARI RAVI RANJAN KUMAR NICKY KUMARI Female 18-08-2012 58 41 99 29

320263401178 RITIK KUMAR ARVIND SHARMA VIDYARATHI DEVI Male 05-01-2013 52 47 99 30

320263401185 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 15-07-2013 49 50 99 31

320263403150 YUVRAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 16-06-2013 48 50 98 32

320263409055 PRUSOTAM KUMAR SHAILENDRA KUMAR PRABHA KUMARI Male 31-05-2012 52 44 96 33

320263407032 GULSHAN KUMAR RAMESH RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 25-09-2012 49 47 96 34
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320263404105 KAJAL KUMARI MUNNU PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 50 96 35

320263411080 NISHANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 52 44 96 36

320263402230 PRINCE KUMAR JAYNATH RAY KAMALI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 47 48 95 37

320263404146 SONI KUMARI NANDLAL PASWAN SHOBHA KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 51 44 95 38

320263409147 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHIVJI SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 57 38 95 39

320263406132 RAHUL KUMAR RAM DAYAL MAHTO MANTUTIYA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 42 52 94 40

320263406176 ALKA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SINGH SHRUTI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 58 36 94 41

320263408002 SHORYA RUPESH KUMAR PADMAJA DEVI Male 19-08-2013 51 42 93 42

320263406046 AKANCHA BHARTI RAJNARAYAN RAY SANGITA KUMARI Female 18-04-2011 45 47 92 43

320263408008 KRRISH KUMAR SACHIDANAND PURVE LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 48 92 44

320263401229 MUSKAN KUMARI BABLU MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 01-10-2011 49 42 91 45

320263405043 SHIWANI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH LATE BANDANA KUMARI Female 15-08-2013 44 47 91 46

320263407127 ANSHU KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 09-01-2012 44 46 90 47

320263401341 JYOTI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 43 47 90 48

320263401219 PAPPU KUMAR AVDHESH SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 12-08-2012 49 41 90 49

320263410113 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Male 20-11-2012 51 39 90 50

320263406092 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAKESH RAM RUBI DEVI Male 09-11-2012 52 37 89 51

320263411177 KHUSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA BHAGAT KUMARI MEENA RANJAN Female 28-03-2013 48 41 89 52

320263402049 CHANDA KUMARI GANESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 41 47 88 53

320263403072 ANITA KUMARI LALBABU RAY MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 53 35 88 54

320263408168 ANSHU MUSKAN SANTOSH KUMAR RANGITA KUMARI Female 14-04-2012 47 41 88 55

320263408056 SAROJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 48 40 88 56

320263403057 RISHIKESH KUMAR LAL BABU THAKUR CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 21-04-2013 46 42 88 57

320263402078 GOLDI KUMARI GUDDU SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 44 43 87 58

320263410177 RAJESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 13-06-2011 46 41 87 59

320263404147 RIPU KUMAR NANDLAL PURVE SUNITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 41 46 87 60

320263402252 ANJANI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 42 45 87 61

320263407154 ARYAN KUMAR RAVI RANJAN KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 11-07-2012 52 35 87 62

320263406001 KISHAN KUMAR RAJESH RAUT RINKU DEVI Male 13-08-2011 54 32 86 63

320263405192 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJEEV SAHNI MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 44 86 64

320263402251 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV YASODA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 52 34 86 65

320263402218 AMIT KUMAR JAYKISHOR MANDAL SARITA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 37 49 86 66

320263407175 MEGHA KUMARI RITESH CHAUDHARI MANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 46 40 86 67

320263407025 SWEITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR ANURADHA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 37 49 86 68

320263401525 RUPAM KUMARI DIPLAL KUMAR RANJANA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 45 41 86 69
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320263405142 ADITYA KUMAR RAGHVENDRA RAM VINA DEVI Male 18-03-2010 41 44 85 70

320263402077 ANUSHKA KUMARI GUDDU SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 45 40 85 71

320263402331 SHIVAM KUMAR KISHAN MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 44 41 85 72

320263411145 DEVESHCHANDRA KUMAR VINAY SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 39 46 85 73

320263406074 BABAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR RAJKALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 43 85 74

320263411106 ADITYA KUMAR VIJAY RAY SHAIL DEVI Male 23-11-2013 50 35 85 75

320263408055 SALNI SANJAY KUMAR MAYA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 43 41 84 76

320263411087 ANJAY RAJ VIJAY KUMAR SHAW SUDHA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 50 34 84 77

320263406062 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAJU SHARMA NITU KUMARI Male 23-09-2012 47 37 84 78

320263411155 AAYUSH RAJ GUPTA VINOD KUMAR SAH ANITA KUMARI Male 24-10-2012 44 40 84 79

320263407083 VIKRAM KUMAR RAMPUKAR RAY LEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 49 35 84 80

320263401390 RUPALI KUMARI CHHOTE KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 02-03-2013 45 39 84 81

320263406171 RAJA BABU RAM PRATAP PANDIT CHHOTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 32 83 82

320263404130 MANJAY KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH RAJO DEVI Male 06-02-2011 39 43 82 83

320263411134 AMRESH KUMAR VIMLESH KUMAR SINGH JANKI DEVI Male 11-03-2012 38 44 82 84

320263411232 DIVYA PRAKASH YUGAL KISHORE SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 34 48 82 85

320263401427 GITANJALI KUMARI DEEPLAL SINGH PRARAMSHILA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 44 38 82 86

320263403068 PREM KUMAR LALBABU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 20-01-2014 38 44 82 87

320263402104 BABLI KUMARI HARI SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 18-12-2010 39 42 81 88

320263401180 AAYUSH KUMAR ASH NARAYAN RAUT KRISHNA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 42 39 81 89

320263409078 KESHAV KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY LALITA DEVI Male 07-05-2012 43 38 81 90

320263405219 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA MUNNI MISHRA Female 11-09-2013 40 41 81 91

320263402066 DIPAK KUMAR GOPAL SAH SANJU DEVI Male 01-08-2010 41 39 80 92

320263406152 RAHUL KUMAR RAM KISHUN SINGH SITA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 46 34 80 93

320263407062 ABHIJIT KUMAR RAMNARESH PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 38 80 94

320263408143 ALKA KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 41 39 80 95

320263402188 ARTI KUMARI JAINARAYAN SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 40 40 80 96

320263409081 KAVITA KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH PINKI DEVI Female 02-05-2012 43 37 80 97

320263411086 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH SUDHA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 41 39 80 98

320263403140 RISHU RAJ MANMOHAN RAM SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 40 40 80 99

320263408132 ANU PRIYA SANJEEV BAITHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 42 37 79 100

320263403308 SAADIYA PRAVEEN MD SARFUDDIN ANSARI RUKAIYA KHATOON Female 04-06-2012 37 42 79 101

320263404112 KAHKSA PRAVEEN NABIB BAITHA PULOO BAGHAM Female 08-06-2012 42 37 79 102

320263407092 POONAM KUMARI RAMSHRESTHA DAS TETRI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 42 37 79 103

320263405074 RAJA KUMAR PRAMOD DAS VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 42 79 104
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320263402065 HEMA KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Female 25-05-2012 35 43 78 105

320263410130 ADITYA RAJ SUNIL PASWAN NILAM DEVI Male 17-04-2013 40 38 78 106

320263406002 PAYAL KUMARI RAJESH RAUT RINKU DEVI Female 27-05-2009 35 42 77 107

320263403050 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR LAKSHMAN SAHANI MANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2011 38 39 77 108

320263409001 GURIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH VINITA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 32 45 77 109

320263402004 SONAKCHHI KUMARI DURGESH SAH RUBI DEVI Female 31-12-2011 43 34 77 110

320263403269 MD.SAMIULLAH MD MURTUJA ANSARI TABASSUM KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 43 34 77 111

320263401196 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK MANDAL PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 43 34 77 112

320263408135 SATYAM ANAND SANJEEV KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 39 38 77 113

320263402131 KANIJ FATMA IDRIS SAFI MASAUDA KHATUN Female 27-12-2012 37 40 77 114

320263404115 JYOTI KUMARI NAGENDRA MAHTO PUNITA DEVI Female 30-06-2013 40 37 77 115

320263404080 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH SAHNI SUNITA DEVI Male 19-11-2011 40 36 76 116

320263404104 RAMAN KUMAR MUNNA THAKUR AMRITA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 39 37 76 117

320263404063 NANDINI KUMARI MUKESH JHA MANISHA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 34 42 76 118

320263403041 AMARJIT KUMAR LAKHUMAN DASH SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 35 41 76 119

320263406134 SONI KUMARI RAM DINESH SAH VIMAL DEVI Female 05-06-2012 40 36 76 120

320263402163 PRIYANKA KUMARI INDRAJIT MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 42 76 121

320263410229 PRIYANSHU PRIYA TRILOKI KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 13-04-2013 38 38 76 122

320263405065 ABHYASH KUMAR PRAHALAD ROY KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2014 38 38 76 123

320263402138 ARCHANA KUMARI INDAL MAHTO PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 40 75 124

320263402285 ANJALI KUMARI KAMESHVAR RAM TETRI DEVI Female 02-12-2011 34 41 75 125

320263407153 PUJA KUMARI RAVI PRAKASH MANORMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 38 75 126

320263410076 AMIT KUMAR SUBODH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 35 40 75 127

320263405181 SHARTHAK KUMAR RAJBANDHU MISHRA RINKU DEVI Male 15-07-2013 35 40 75 128

320263402047 CHANDAN KUMAR GANESH SAH MARNI DEVI Male 14-10-2010 34 40 74 129

320263402080 JASINA KHATOON GULAB BAITHA RAIMUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 30 44 74 130

320263401091 PAYAL KUMARI AMIT SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 38 74 131

320263410008 SAVITA KUMARI SHYAM SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-04-2012 43 31 74 132

320263401319 ANJALI KUMARI BINDESHWAR RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 41 33 74 133

320263402200 ARCHANA KUMARI JAY KISHOR MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 37 37 74 134

320263406145 NISHU KUMARI RAM JANAM MAHTO NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 38 73 135

320263401362 AVNISH KUMAR BUDHLAL MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 04-06-2011 31 42 73 136

320263407051 MANISH KUMAR RAMJEE SINGH PREMA DEVI Male 04-11-2011 42 31 73 137

320263401499 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH MAHTO LILABATI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 34 39 73 138

320263401128 PRATIGYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH MADHU Female 17-05-2012 35 38 73 139
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320263406138 KRITI KUMARI RAM EKWAL PURVE RAMSHILA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 40 33 73 140

320263407098 ADITYA MANDAL RAMTALEBAR MANDAL SINTU DEVI Male 15-01-2013 42 31 73 141

320263406205 SITA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR MAHTO KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 02-11-2013 41 32 73 142

320263401361 ANISHA KUMARI BUDHLAL MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 32 40 72 143

320263402099 MUSKAN KUMARI HARI KISHOR SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 25-11-2011 29 43 72 144

320263402001 ANCHAL KUMARI DUKHHARAN RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 15-01-2012 29 43 72 145

320263403114 RITIK KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 31 41 72 146

320263401081 RAKHI KUMARI AMAR NATH SAH ANJALY DEVI Female 20-04-2012 39 33 72 147

320263407125 SHIVANI RANJIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 37 35 72 148

320263411199 SAMIKSHA KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 17-08-2012 38 34 72 149

320263410079 RUPESH KUMAR SUBODH SINGH NEELAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 29 72 150

320263404137 ANISHA KUMARI NAND KISHOR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 02-02-2015 36 36 72 151

320263407136 TRIBHUVAN KUMAR RANJIT SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 35 71 152

320263409149 NANDAN KUMAR SHIVLAL DAS KAMINI DEVI Male 30-01-2011 34 37 71 153

320263409033 NISHA KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 33 38 71 154

320263401490 VARSHA KUMARI DINANATH MANDAL RINA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 34 37 71 155

320263401019 NURSVA AHAMD RUKHSANA KHATUN Female 21-09-2012 35 36 71 156

320263410214 YUVRAJ KUMAR SUSHIL RAY CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 03-10-2012 35 36 71 157

320263409138 SANJIT KUMAR SHIVDYAL SINGH JAYVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 36 71 158

320263404100 SONU KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT RAJVISAR DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 37 70 159

320263406149 RANI KUMARI RAM KISHAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 07-04-2010 34 36 70 160

320263404136 NIDHI KUMARI NAND KISHOR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 39 31 70 161

320263403292 MEHAJBIN KHATUN MD REYAJ SIDDIKI NAGINA KHATUN Female 26-11-2011 36 34 70 162

320263406091 SUGANDHI KUMARI RAKESH PATEL MAMATA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 34 36 70 163

320263404191 ANCHAL KUMARI NAVIN MANDAL SONI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 23 47 70 164

320263402294 RAVI RAJ KUMAR KAMLESH MANDAL REENA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 33 37 70 165

320263403273 MD REHAN ANSARI MD NAEEM ANSARI HUSNEARA KHATUN Male 11-12-2012 39 31 70 166

320263405185 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR RAJDEV SINGH FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 28 42 70 167

320263402284 CHANDAN KUMAR KAMESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 31 38 69 168

320263401029 DISHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 23-11-2012 29 40 69 169

320263408165 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 21-12-2012 33 36 69 170

320263402045 AAKASH KUMAR GANESH RAY LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 36 69 171

320263401307 SUPRIYA KUMARI BIJAN SINGH RANJU KUMARI Female 24-02-2013 33 36 69 172

320263407150 JOYTI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR PHULKANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 40 68 173

320263405116 ANJALI KUMARI PULINDAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 30 38 68 174
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320263411007 PRINCE KUMAR UGRANARAYAN SAH RIMA DEVI Male 12-09-2011 29 39 68 175

320263404118 SHRUTI KUMARI NAGENDRA PAL SABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 43 68 176

320263410038 RAKHI KUMARI SITARAM SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 29 39 68 177

320263408085 SHANTANU KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN KRISHNA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 39 29 68 178

320263410101 TANYA KUMARI SUKHARI RAUT PUJA DEVI Female 22-04-2013 33 35 68 179

320263407181 NANHI KUMARI RUDAL PURVE RINA DEVI Female 29-03-2010 37 30 67 180

320263406148 RADHE KUMAR RAM KISHAN SAH REKHA DEVI Male 07-04-2010 37 30 67 181

320263404213 ISARAT KHATOON NUR MOHAMMAD AJMATI BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 33 34 67 182

320263406061 VIKASH KUMAR RAJU SAH PAVITRI DEVI Male 12-04-2011 32 35 67 183

320263401027 ANSHU KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 16-12-2011 34 33 67 184

320263402312 RAHUL KUMAR KAPILDEV SAHNI SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 40 67 185

320263402186 SUMIT KUMAR JAILARAN MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 34 67 186

320263401114 SUSHMITA RAZ AMRIT SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 21-01-2012 31 36 67 187

320263401378 RISHIK RAJ CHANDESWAR THAKUR SANJILA DEVI Male 22-01-2012 30 37 67 188

320263402123 MOHAMMAD AJMAT HASMAT ALI FATAMA BEGAM Male 29-02-2012 25 42 67 189

320263404158 ANAMIKA KUMARI NARENDRA JHA SANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 31 36 67 190

320263409079 NISHU KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 30 37 67 191

320263404011 REYAJ ANSARI MD.SANJAK ANSARI ANJUN KHATOON Male 05-10-2012 31 36 67 192

320263409140 AADITYA RANJAN SHIVJEE SAH SUSHILA RANI Male 15-07-2013 19 48 67 193

320263406169 RAGHUVANSH PRASAD RAM NAVAD KISHOR
SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 45 66 194

320263401160 ANISH KUMAR ARUN MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 29 37 66 195

320263406117 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAM BABU SAH REKHA DEVI Male 21-06-2012 24 42 66 196

320263411163 VIKI KUMAR VINOD RAM LALITA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 36 30 66 197

320263402115 SONI KUMARI HARISHANKAR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 33 33 66 198

320263404165 DIPANSHU KUMAR NARESH MANDAL REENA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 36 30 66 199

320263408021 MITHLESH JHA SAJJAN JHA MUNNI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 29 37 66 200

320263406058 SUGANDHA KUMARI RAJU RAUT MEERA KUMARI Female 24-04-2013 30 36 66 201

320263401448 SHRISTI KUMARI DEVRANJAN GUPTA RUBI KUMARI Female 27-04-2013 29 37 66 202

320263404099 VANDANA KUMARI MUNNA MANDAL XXXX Female 11-05-2013 30 36 66 203

320263407141 SHUBHAM KUMAR RATNESH RAY ARCHANA DEVI Male 15-01-2014 24 42 66 204

320263401280 GAUTAM KUMAR BHIKHARI MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 33 32 65 205

320263411202 AMRESH KUMAR VISHESHWAR MAHTO RAJKALI DEVI Male 22-12-2012 30 35 65 206

320263402034 SHILPA KUMARI GAJENDRA DAS KEVALA DEVI Female 07-06-2009 35 29 64 207

320263409146 AACHAL KUMARI SHIVJI SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 38 64 208
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320263411043 MUSKAN KUMARI UPENDAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 27 64 209

320263403272 TARNNUM KHATOON MD NAEEM SHAHJAHAN KHATUN Female 05-06-2011 28 36 64 210

320263401501 TANNU KUMARI DINESH MANDAL NAINA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 24 40 64 211

320263407119 CHANDANI KUMARI RANJEET THAKUR PINKI KUMARI Female 17-06-2012 27 37 64 212

320263403260 SADIYA PARVEEN MD MASLEUDDIN ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 06-09-2012 33 31 64 213

320263407134 RISHEE RAJ RANJIT SAH CHANDANI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 29 35 64 214

320263403109 JAHNAVI KUMARI MAHADEV CHAUDHARY RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 30 34 64 215

320263406219 ANKIT KUMAR RAMBABU SAH RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 33 64 216

320263401429 SALNI KUMARI DEVENDRA GUPTA RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 35 29 64 217

320263402326 SONU KUMAR KHUSHNANDAN MANDAL SUNILA DEVI Male 12-09-2009 25 38 63 218

320263401306 GURIYA KUMARI BIJAN SINGH RANJU KUMARI Female 29-09-2011 28 35 63 219

320263406163 VINITA KUMARI RAM NANDAN DAS INDRASAN DEVI Female 09-11-2011 29 34 63 220

320263407081 ANURADHA KUMARI RAMPRIT SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 30 33 63 221

320263405076 HARSH RAJ GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Male 03-11-2012 34 29 63 222

320263408041 JIGNESH KUMAR SANJAY BAITHA FUL SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 27 62 223

320263409089 ROSHANI KUMARI SHAMBHURAI DAMPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 32 62 224

320263402067 VINIT KUMAR GOPAL THAKUR KAVITA DEVI Male 09-02-2012 31 31 62 225

320263402054 NANDINI KUMARI GAURI MANDAL KALPI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 28 34 62 226

320263411059 PUJA KUMARI UPENDRA RAY RINA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 34 28 62 227

320263402328 RAJNANDANI KUMARI KISHAN GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 29 33 62 228

320263409157 YAHOBA KUMAR SHIYASARAN SINGH RANJANA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 28 34 62 229

320263406182 PRITI KUMARI RAM SAGAR BAITHA RITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 25 37 62 230

320263405141 NISHANT KUMAR RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MUNDRIKA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 23 39 62 231

320263411176 JYOTI KUMARI VIRENDRA BAITHA MANJU DEVI Female 20-09-2013 35 27 62 232

320263408025 KARINA KUMARI SAKHICHAND MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 08-09-2011 32 29 61 233

320263401358 CHANDANI KUMARI BRIJBIHARI SAH ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 234

320263409132 HAPPY KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR MAHTO PANO DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 235

320263403106 SONALI KUMARI MADHU THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 21 40 61 236

320263402108 ARCHANA KUMARI HARINANDAN RAY RINA DEVI Female 15-02-2013 25 36 61 237

320263403271 SAHJADI KHATOON MD MUSTAK ANISHA KHATOON Female 22-07-2014 30 31 61 238

320263411165 SANDHYA KUMARI VINOD RAY SIMA DEVI Female 11-04-2010 22 38 60 239

320263401051 NISHA KUMARI AJAY SAH RADHA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 18 42 60 240

320263401377 NITISH KUMAR CHANDESHWAR SAH VEENA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 23 37 60 241

320263401119 DHARMVIR KUMAR ANGAL MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 11-06-2012 29 31 60 242

320263404069 RANDHIR KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 01-07-2012 31 29 60 243
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320263401423 KRISHNA KUMAR DAYASHANKAR PRASAD KALYANI DEVI Male 27-08-2012 23 37 60 244

320263409022 ROMA KUMARI SAROJ RAY SOMARI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 30 30 60 245

320263405051 SONAM KUMARI PRABHU JHA SEEMA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 23 37 60 246

320263407107 VIKRAM KUMAR RANGILA KUMAR GEETA DEVI Male 16-11-2012 27 33 60 247

320263407037 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESHWAR MAHTO SONAVATI DEVI Male 20-07-2011 29 30 59 248

320263405133 RISHI NAND KUMAR RAGHUNATH KUMAR
SINGH RAMRAJI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 24 35 59 249

320263401222 ALOK KUMAR AWADHESH THAKUR SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 32 27 59 250

320263407024 SHIVANSHU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 27 32 59 251

320263404010 MEHTARA KHATOON MD.REYAJ SIDDDIKI NAGINA KHATOON Female 15-11-2012 29 30 59 252

320263401313 HASINA KHATOON BILAT BAITHA MOKIMA KHATOON Female 18-04-2013 25 34 59 253

320263402063 SALONI KUMARI GHANSHYAM BAITHA RIMA DEVI Female 11-10-2013 27 32 59 254

320263401437 ARCHANA KUMARI DEVENDRA SAH MITHILESH DEVI Female 01-01-2011 30 28 58 255

320263408089 RAM KUMAR SANJAY RAM RINA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 27 31 58 256

320263411047 ADITYA KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 01-12-2011 23 35 58 257

320263404171 JYOTI KUMARI NARESH THAKUR BUDHANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 36 58 258

320263409051 NISHA KUMARI SENDHU SAH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 29 58 259

320263410047 PAWAN KUMAR SOGARATH RAY RIKHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 29 58 260

320263407122 AVINISH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 17 41 58 261

320263410049 SAKSHI KUMARI SOHAN SHARMA PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 29-10-2013 23 35 58 262

320263407085 POOJA KUMARI RAMREKHA MAHTO MATHERNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 26 57 263

320263403233 ROKAYA KHATOON MD IMTIYAAZ ASHGARI KHATOON Female 15-03-2011 20 37 57 264

320263406204 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMASHANKAR DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 21-06-2011 21 36 57 265

320263411171 GHANSHYAM KUMAR VINOD THAKUR SUSHILA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 26 31 57 266

320263401454 SALONI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 16-09-2012 17 40 57 267

320263408125 SUNDRAM KUMAR SANJEET DASBABITA BABITA DEVI Male 09-10-2013 29 28 57 268

320263405216 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2014 21 36 57 269

320263406162 ANJALI KUMARI RAM MILAN RAY ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 26 56 270

320263409121 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAM RINA DEVI Female 02-09-2010 21 35 56 271

320263405110 PALAK KUMARI PREM SHANKAR MISHRA NIRU DEVI Female 26-01-2011 23 33 56 272

320263404203 ANJAN KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 21 35 56 273

320263404179 PUJA KUMARI NATHUNI RAM BABITA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 25 31 56 274

320263401212 NIKKI KUMARI ATISH KUMAR GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 30-08-2012 26 30 56 275

320263405172 NEHA KUMARI RAJA MANDAL PHOOL KUMARI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 29 27 56 276

320263407108 NIMAY JHA RANJAN KUMAR JHA CHANDA JHA Male 12-12-2012 22 34 56 277
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320263407067 NITAN KUMARI RAMNATH RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 25 30 55 278

320263402083 PRIYANKA KUMARI GULDARI MANDAL BACHCHI DEVI Female 19-09-2010 33 22 55 279

320263402176 PRADIP KUMAR JAGDISH SAH SHIVDULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 12 43 55 280

320263408159 KARINA KUMARI SANTOSH BAITHA NITU DEVI Female 10-07-2012 26 29 55 281

320263411140 SAKSHI KUMARI VINAY MAHTO LILA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 23 32 55 282

320263403013 ASHIQ KUMAR KRISHAN MOHAN MAHTO SEEMA DEVI Male 25-09-2012 27 28 55 283

320263403117 RANDHIR KUMAR MAHESH PATEL SANGITA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 28 27 55 284

320263406100 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH SAH RINA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 28 26 54 285

320263408071 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO BIBHA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 20 34 54 286

320263402055 SIDDHANT KUMAR GAURI MANDAL KALPI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 23 31 54 287

320263402271 MD IBRAHIM JUMAN BAITHA SHAHJADI KHATUN Male 19-08-2012 24 30 54 288

320263402043 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH PANDIT SANGEETA DEVI Male 02-12-2013 26 28 54 289

320263401532 UJJAWAL KUMAR DUKHHARAN PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 17-03-2009 25 28 53 290

320263405056 ANCHALA KUMARI PRABHU RAY SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 31 53 291

320263407113 SANJANA RANJEET DAS CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 26 53 292

320263411008 PRINCE KUMAR UMA SHANKAR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 22 31 53 293

320263401250 PRITI KUMARI BAJRANGI PURVE NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 36 53 294

320263404083 SONAM KUMARI MUKESH SINGH POONAM DEV Female 15-09-2013 24 29 53 295

320263402210 SWETA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH BHAGAT SITA  DEVI Female 28-04-2012 19 33 52 296

320263411030 PRINCE KUMAR UMESH RAM RITA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 18 34 52 297

320263409010 PREM KUMAR SANTOSH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 26-12-2012 18 34 52 298

320263408031 ANSHU KUMARI SAMBHU KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 30-07-2013 19 33 52 299

320263401095 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AMLESH MANDAL REETA DEVI Male 14-06-2010 25 26 51 300

320263409154 MOSHAM KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 29 51 301

320263406038 SNEHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH RANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 28 51 302

320263403043 SONA KUMARI LAKSHMAN MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 26 51 303

320263408155 PUJA KUMARI SANJIV SHARMA ARCHANA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 19 32 51 304

320263401121 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 21 30 51 305

320263407053 MAMTA KUMARI RAMJI SINGH RENU DEVI Female 17-04-2012 19 32 51 306

320263404098 SHIBU KUMAR MUNNA MANDAL CHANDANI DEVI Male 19-08-2012 23 28 51 307

320263401290 PUJA KUMARI BHOLA SINGH PHULO DEVI Female 11-04-2008 25 25 50 308

320263407073 AMAN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH DAS URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 35 50 309

320263403132 CHHOTI KUMARI MANGAL PASWAN KAMNI DEVI Female 29-08-2011 20 30 50 310

320263401295 NEHA KUMARI BHUSAN KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 09-09-2011 21 29 50 311

320263409175 SONAM KUMARI SHYAM BABU RAI SOBHA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 19 31 50 312
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320263405138 ASHIK KUMAR RAGHUVAR MANDAL MAMATA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 19 31 50 313

320263402264 NIRMAL KUMAR JITU RAY BABITA DEVI Male 21-08-2011 17 32 49 314

320263403097 AADARSH KUMAR MADAN KUMAR SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 18 31 49 315

320263406029 LAXMI KUMARI RAJKISHORE THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 23 26 49 316

320263406156 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAM KUMAR PASWAN SABITA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 15 34 49 317

320263405217 RANGILA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 20 29 49 318

320263411195 SATYAM KUMAR VIRENDRA SAH SIKANTI DEVI Male 22-08-2012 17 32 49 319

320263401273 PAYAL KUMARI BHARAT MAHTO NAGINA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 20 28 48 320

320263401385 JYOTI KUMARI CHHEDI DAS ANITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 14 34 48 321

320263405213 ASHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 29 48 322

320263402321 KISMAT KUMARI KEDAR SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 29 48 323

320263410199 KRISHNA KUMARI SURESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 25 47 324

320263405175 RACHNA KUMARI RAJA RAM MAHTO BANARSI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 28 47 325

320263411026 ARUSHI KUMARI UMESH MANDAL PUTUL DEVI Female 18-04-2013 18 29 47 326

320263409150 RADHA KUMARI SHIVLAL MAHTO RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 01-10-2010 8 38 46 327

320263411100 DIPAK KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 25 21 46 328

320263411200 SUBHANGINI KUMARI VIRENDRA THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-09-2012 20 26 46 329

320263411075 SUNDARM KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARI KHUSHBU DEVI Male 24-09-2011 19 26 45 330

320263409126 KARN KUMAR SHATRUGHAN DAS RAMDULARI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 23 22 45 331

320263408075 SHARDA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 10-05-2011 16 28 44 332

320263401261 ADARSH KUMAR BANVARI SAH PARVATI DEVI Male 03-01-2013 18 26 44 333

320263401232 VANDANA KUMARI BABULAL SAH RINKU DEVI Female 14-11-2011 23 20 43 334

320263408019 SARDHA SINHA SAILENDRA SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 12 29 41 335

320263405082 PRITI KUMARI PRAMOD MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 02-03-2008 17 22 39 336

320263401215 KHUSHBOO KUMARI AVADHA DAS MAHASUNDAR DEVI Female 02-05-2012 15 24 39 337

320263402068 LUKESH KUMAR GOPICHAND MANDAL DHANWANTI DEVI Male 04-06-2011 10 27 37 338

320263410186 AJAY PANDIT SURESH PANDIT MANTI DEVI Male 22-03-2010 11 25 36 339

320263401041 ANKITA KUMARI AJAY RAM POONAM DEVI Female 14-02-2012 10 25 35 340

320263402128 RADHA KUMARI HIRALAL MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 7 24 31 341

320263401274 ARUSHI KUMARI BHARAT MANDAL PRATIMA DEVI Female 25-01-2013 7 17 24 342
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320263410068 ANSHIKA SINGH SUBODH KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 24-04-2013 64 54 118 1

320263401105 SAURABH KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 59 52 111 2

320263404044 ANKIT KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR SINGH NUTAN SINGH Male 01-01-2012 56 50 106 3

320263409103 RIYA KUMARI SHANTNU KUMAR SINGH ANU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 54 47 101 4

320263402189 SANA KHATOON JAKIR BAITHA AWMIRA KHATOON Female 29-08-2012 42 57 99 5

320263410023 ROSHAN KUMAR SIKANDAR PASWAN RINKI KUMARI Male 09-12-2009 41 56 97 6

320263410146 CHANDAN KUMAR SURAJ PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 48 49 97 7

320263407021 RAMISHWAR KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 53 42 95 8

320263402270 RITA KUMARI JUGAL PANDIT JAGI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 52 94 9

320263409110 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SHASHIBHUSHAN  SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 15-02-2009 40 53 93 10

320263402088 MUNNA KUMAR HARE RAM SAH NIRMALA Male 21-12-2011 45 47 92 11

320263402202 SUGANDHI KUMARI JAY KISHOR PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 42 48 90 12

320263405160 ADITI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDEY MANJITA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 44 44 88 13

320263410187 RUBI KUMARI SURESH PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 30-10-2011 40 46 86 14

320263405088 MADHUSUDAN KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN RUBI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 41 43 84 15

320263410136 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL SAH SURTI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 38 43 81 16

320263403187 AMAR KUMAR MANU KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 39 41 80 17

320263405111 NIKEE RAJ PREMSHANKAR SINGH NAGINA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 34 44 78 18

320263409118 ANJAL KUMARI SHATRUDHAN PASWAN MINAKSHI DEVI Female 01-06-2011 37 40 77 19

320263402203 SUSHMA KUMARI JAY KISHOR RAM RAM KUMARI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 41 35 76 20

320263410083 UTAM KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Male 03-11-2011 38 35 73 21

320263403049 RAVI KUMAR LAKSHMAN SAH FULKUMARI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 35 38 73 22

320263404088 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR MAHTO RAMJANA DEVI Male 25-01-2012 30 41 71 23

320263403152 PALAK KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY RANJU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 15 56 71 24

320263408011 KOMAL KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA Female 06-08-2013 28 43 71 25

320263403025 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA SAH BABITA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 27 43 70 26

320263410210 NAVYA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA RAGINI MISHRA Female 27-09-2011 34 35 69 27

320263401394 SURAJ KUMAR CHHOTELAL PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 32 37 69 28

320263405153 UJJAVAL KUMAR RAJ KISHOR SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 27 42 69 29

320263408127 SHAMU PATEL SANJEET KUMAR SANJU PATEL Male 03-02-2013 30 38 68 30

320263401389 SUNNY KUMAR CHHOTAN SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 34 33 67 31

320263402316 BULBUL KUMARI KARAN SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 25 42 67 32

320263404207 ALKA KUMARI NISHU MANDAL HEMA DEVI Female 04-02-2010 29 37 66 33

320263411138 SHLOK KUMAR SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH RAM DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 29 66 34

320263403191 KISAKANT KUMAR MAUJELAL MAHTO SABITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 33 33 66 35
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320263402223 AMIT KUMAR JAYMANGAL PANDIT MILKA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 27 39 66 36

320263401368 PRAGATI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA RUBI MISHRA Female 01-01-2013 24 42 66 37

320263402233 PRINCE KUMAR JAYRAM RAM PUNAM DEVI Male 07-04-2012 30 35 65 38

320263404081 SURAJ KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA NISHA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 32 32 64 39

320263409153 DIPANJALI KUMARI SHIVPUJAN RAY BABITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 31 33 64 40

320263402137 ANCHALA KUMARI INDAL MAHTO GEETA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 28 35 63 41

320263401133 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL PATEL PUNAM DEVI Female 05-06-2012 24 38 62 42

320263401381 MANISHA KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 21 40 61 43

320263409116 RANI KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
YADAV KIRAN KUMARI YADAV Female 02-03-2012 31 30 61 44

320263401272 ANJANI KUMARI BHAJAN RAY SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 24 37 61 45

320263405143 RIJWANA KHATUN RAHMAN BAITHA SAKINA BIBI Female 01-01-2013 27 34 61 46

320263405155 SONALI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 02-10-2013 28 32 60 47

320263404175 SIDARA KHATOON NASRULA ANSARI RIJWANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 21 38 59 48

320263411212 AMAN KUMAR VISHWANATH RAM REKHA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 20 39 59 49

320263410062 KRISHNA KUMAR SUBHASH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 18-08-2011 28 30 58 50

320263401228 BANDANA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR PASWAN CHITRA REKHA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 20 38 58 51

320263407180 JAYADA KHATOON ROZA BAITHA SALMA BIBI Female 01-01-2011 24 31 55 52

320263404219 PRAVIN KUMAR OM PRAKASH NIRAJ BABITA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 21 34 55 53

320263410198 KAJAL KUMARI SURESH SAH RAJKALI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 21 34 55 54

320263407072 ROHIT KUMAR RAMPRATAP SAH KRISHNA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 23 30 53 55

320263401446 GUNJA KUMARI DEVNARAYAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 33 53 56

320263401038 AMAN KUMAR AJAY MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 27-08-2013 19 34 53 57

320263404188 KUNDAN KUMAR NAVALKUMAR PATEL VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 26 27 53 58

320263401103 ANISHA KUMARI AMODHI PASWAN BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 29 52 59

320263403131 ANSHU KUMARI MANDIRAK PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2008 19 32 51 60

320263410184 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 22 28 50 61

320263404183 VIDY KUMARI NAVAL KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 20 29 49 62

320263410093 SAHUL PATEL SUJIT PATEL PINKI DEVI Male 26-04-2013 22 27 49 63

320263401447 ANSHU KUMARI DEVNARAYAN RAUT MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 18 30 48 64

320263401247 RAJA KUMAR BAIJU PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 25-11-2011 18 27 45 65

320263401163 SALONI KUMARI ARUN PATEL SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 16 29 45 66

320263410182 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 19 25 44 67

320263403028 JOOLI BHARTI KRISHNANDAN BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 16 28 44 68

320263410065 SONAM KUMARI SUBODH DAS ANITA DEVI Female 18-04-2010 13 24 37 69
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320263402254 ANJANA KUMARI JITENDRA PATEL RADHA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 8 21 29 70
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320263403170 KANCHAN KUMARI MANOJ RAUT DEVKALI DEVI Female 27-12-2009 62 57 119 1

320263411060 MANISHA KUMARI UPENDRA SAH GEETA DEVI Female 03-10-2009 58 56 114 2

320263403080 PRINS KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 48 55 103 3

320263406211 PRINCE KUMAR RAMBABU CHAUDHARY USHA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 46 52 98 4

320263406201 ANISH KUMAR PATHAK RAMAN KUMAR PATHAK ANURADHA PATHAK Male 20-10-2012 48 50 98 5

320263402323 MD. ASAD KHALID HASAN GAJALA PARWEEN Male 03-08-2012 42 48 90 6

320263410009 PRAGYA NANDINI SHYAM SUNDAR VEENA KUMARI Female 27-05-2012 38 50 88 7

320263406116 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM BABU RAY DIPA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 42 45 87 8

320263405042 RITU RANI PAWAN KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 38 45 83 9

320263410091 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR PANDAY MONI KUMARI Male 06-08-2012 33 48 81 10

320263402084 KISHAN KUMAR GURUSHARAN SAH SITA DEVI Male 11-09-2012 36 44 80 11

320263402038 PURUSHOTAM RAJ GANESH KUMAR SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 24-09-2010 38 41 79 12

320263403206 MD SAHANBAJ MD BADARE ALAM SAFINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 35 44 79 13

320263405024 SARDHA KUMARI PAPPU MAHATO PAVAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 44 78 14

320263404039 MOHAMMAD REHAN ZAFIRUL
SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD ZAFIRUL
ILIYAS SHAIKH FARHAT PARWEEN Male 07-09-2010 36 41 77 15

320263408182 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAM LILU DEVI Male 22-12-2011 34 43 77 16

320263404211 MONAZZA FATAMA NOORUL OLA NARGIS FATMA Female 24-11-2013 36 41 77 17

320263407145 NAJANI KHATUN RAUAF NDAF RAHISA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 38 38 76 18

320263409134 SATYAM KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR RAY KUSUM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 37 39 76 19

320263402003 KAVYA KRISHNA LENKA DURGA PRASAD KHUSHBU DEVI Female 31-05-2012 42 33 75 20

320263404025 ZAINAB MOHAMMAD AZIM ANSARI NASREEN BEGAM Female 16-08-2012 38 37 75 21

320263411085 NIRAJ KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH RINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 32 42 74 22

320263406221 SAROJ KUMAR RAMBABU SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 11-08-2011 36 37 73 23

320263403316 SAMEER DAFALI MD SHAMSHAD SAJMA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 33 40 73 24

320263411015 SWETA KUMARI UMASHANKAR THAKUR LALITA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 34 39 73 25

320263405102 MADHU KUMARI PRAMOD THAKUR SUMITRA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 34 39 73 26

320263403135 CHANDA KUMARI MANISHANKAR MANDAL RANI KUMARI Female 26-06-2012 31 40 71 27

320263410056 NITU KUMARI SOUMDHARI YADAV PUNAM DEVI Female 16-07-2012 38 33 71 28

320263403120 BYUTI KUMARI MAHESH SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 31 38 69 29

320263403298 MAHJBEEN MD SADRE ALAM HAMIDA KHATOON Female 24-08-2011 39 29 68 30

320263407144 SHIV SHAKTI KUMAR RATNESHWAR MISHRA NEELU DEVI Male 24-02-2012 45 23 68 31

320263404034 MOHAMMAD JISAN MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD
ANSARI FARIDA KHATUN Male 28-03-2012 34 34 68 32

320263410114 SHRISHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR CHUNCHUN KUMARI Female 19-03-2013 36 32 68 33

320263402097 MONI KUMARI HARI KISHOR PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 28 39 67 34
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320263403153 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH RENU DEVI Female 17-05-2012 30 37 67 35

320263404006 NUSRAT PARWEEN MD. KALIM KHAN HASIBA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 26 40 66 36

320263406157 SHASHI SHANKAR KUMAR RAM KUMAR RAM BIBHA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 34 32 66 37

320263401453 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 39 27 66 38

320263401314 UMESH KUMAR BILATU SHARMA MEENA DEVI Male 13-02-2013 27 39 66 39

320263408118 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 33 32 65 40

320263404132 AMIT KUMAR NAGESWAR RAM MRS URMILA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 35 30 65 41

320263409159 SHANDHYA KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH KAMANI DEVI Female 22-03-2012 27 38 65 42

320263403290 SHABBA PARWEEN MD PHUL HASAN RAJIYA KHATOON Female 16-10-2012 37 28 65 43

320263405092 MANKHUSH RAM PRAMOD RAM KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 39 64 44

320263403251 ERAM FATIMA MD KASIM AHMAD AJMATUN NISHA Female 03-03-2012 34 30 64 45

320263402073 HIMANSHU GUDDU AARTI Male 05-10-2011 30 33 63 46

320263403248 SHAHIN PARWEEN MD KALAM ANSARI RAHAMATI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 28 35 63 47

320263411044 NITISH KUMAR UPENDRA BAITHA SHANTI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 22 41 63 48

320263408018 ARJUN KUMAR SAHDEV SHARMA JAYKALIYA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 34 29 63 49

320263410201 SURAJ KUMAR SURESH SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 32 62 50

320263401320 SHIV KARN KUMAR BINDUL RAY SUNILA DEVI Male 10-08-2010 27 35 62 51

320263402298 NAMNIT KUMAR KAMLESH SAH PREMKALA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 28 34 62 52

320263404123 RAUSHANI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM VIMLA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 28 34 62 53

320263405201 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA SAHNI PRAMILA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 27 34 61 54

320263402072 KANCHAN KUMARI GOVIND SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 31 29 60 55

320263401506 POOJA KUMARI DINESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 24 36 60 56

320263405191 ANSH PATHAK RAJEEV PATHAK MALA PATHAK Male 20-08-2013 27 33 60 57

320263409052 KAHKASHAN TABASSUM SHAHID ALI TABASSUM PRAWIN Female 24-04-2014 27 33 60 58

320263409038 POOJA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN RAY REENA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 32 27 59 59

320263408117 RAJNISH KUMAR SANJAY SAHNI SAVITRI DEVI Male 07-03-2013 31 28 59 60

320263408029 JYOTI KUMARI SAMBAL DAS RINKU DEVI Female 25-06-2013 26 33 59 61

320263401225 SARA ANJUM AZHAR  KALIM TARA BEGAM Female 11-10-2013 24 35 59 62

320263407117 SARSWATI KUMARI RANJEET RAY RANGEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 31 58 63

320263401373 SAJAN KUMAR CHANDESHWAR PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 28 29 57 64

320263407115 AMIT KUMAR RANJEET RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 26 31 57 65

320263408024 TETRI KUMARI SAKAL SHARMA LEELA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 28 29 57 66

320263406206 VIDYANJALI KUMARI RAMASHANKAR MISHRA KALPANA DEVI Female 02-12-2013 27 30 57 67

320263401282 MANISHA KUMARI BHOLA DAS RAMA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 28 28 56 68

320263407118 ARCHANA KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 31 55 69
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320263405125 MASHIRA KHATUN RABBANI SAH JANNATI KHATOON Female 28-12-2011 27 28 55 70

320263405073 KHUSHI KUMARI PRAMOD DAS SIMA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 26 29 55 71

320263402265 PRINCE KUMAR JIVACHH RAY RINKU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 27 28 55 72

320263411180 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 26 29 55 73

320263401211 AALIYA FIRDOSH ATIK SAH MUSTARI PARWEEN Female 11-01-2011 23 31 54 74

320263403010 NITISH KUMAR KISMAT RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 21 33 54 75

320263405055 PLWI KUMARI PRABHU NATH MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 33 54 76

320263406115 SIMA KUMARI RAM BABU RAUT JAYMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 33 54 77

320263402228 JULI KUMARI JAYNATH KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 27 27 54 78

320263402120 ARYANAND KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA SAH PHUL DEVI Male 08-04-2013 20 34 54 79

320263410195 SAMTI KUMARI SURESH RAY RAMRATI DEVI Female 18-05-2010 25 28 53 80

320263410175 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR JITANI DEVI Female 20-04-2011 21 32 53 81

320263404038 SHADBAHAR MOHAMMAD VAKIL
ANSARI A SAGARI KHATOON Female 30-05-2012 22 31 53 82

320263403244 NAFISA PARWEEN MD JAMIRUL HAQUE HAJARA KHATOON Female 18-08-2012 22 31 53 83

320263403164 DIPANJALI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT RAKHI DEVI Female 22-09-2012 23 30 53 84

320263409097 PAVAN KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 19 33 52 85

320263410189 ANURADHA KUMARI SURESH RAM PINKI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 21 31 52 86

320263402180 MD MAHFUJ RAJA JAHID ANSARI AMINA KHATOON Male 01-09-2012 19 33 52 87

320263410218 MEHDI HUSAI TAHIR HUSSAIN JANISHA KHATOON Male 24-12-2012 26 26 52 88

320263410143 DIBYA KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA RUBI KUMARI Female 05-08-2011 26 25 51 89

320263405104 PRITI KUMARI PRAVESH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 02-12-2011 18 33 51 90

320263401008 MD JAKIULLAH ABDUL MANNAN SABRA KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 20 31 51 91

320263401406 AADITI KUMARI CHULHAI PASWAN PUNITA KUMARI Female 06-08-2012 23 28 51 92

320263401017 MD BADRUDDIN AFATAB ALAM SAJDA KHATOON Male 27-05-2011 18 32 50 93

320263406189 SAROJ KUMAR RAM SOBHIT SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 24 26 50 94

320263403123 RAJNI KUMARI MAHESH SAH GITA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 18 32 50 95

320263404091 SAURAV KUMAR MUNI PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 21 28 49 96

320263406118 PARWATI KUMARI RAM BABU SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 21 28 49 97

320263401218 DIPANJALI KUMARI AVDHESH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 18-12-2012 22 27 49 98

320263403175 AAYUSH KUMAR MANOJ SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 04-04-2009 19 29 48 99

320263403165 AMAR PASMAN MANOJ PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 20 28 48 100

320263408136 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL SANJEEV KUMAR MANDAL MEERA KUMARI Male 21-11-2010 12 35 47 101

320263401474 GAUTAM KUMAR DILIP KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 24-06-2011 19 28 47 102

320263410217 LAKTE JIGAR TAHIR HUSAIN MRS JANISHA KHATOON Male 28-12-2011 24 23 47 103
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320263401433 SATYAM KUMAR DEVENDRA RAUT GEETA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 21 26 47 104

320263406114 RDHIKA KUMARI RAM BABU RAM RADHA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 24 22 46 105

320263405124 SAEKA KHATOON RABBANI ANSARI APHASANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 19 26 45 106

320263406050 KRISHNA KUMARI RAJU DASR RINA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 10 35 45 107

320263411181 KANCHAN KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 17 27 44 108

320263402240 KAMNI KUMARI JITENDRA BHAGAT LALITA DEVI Female 23-05-2013 17 27 44 109

320263411101 CHANDNI KUMARI VIJAY RAM GITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 14 27 41 110

320263402289 SHIVAM KUMAR KAMLESH DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 9 32 41 111

320263410168 SHIVANI KUMARI SURESH BAITHA SHOBHA DEVI Female 31-03-2013 21 20 41 112

320263403134 JYOTI KUMARI MANISH DAS RANJU DEVI Female 02-11-2013 15 26 41 113

320263402274 RAHUL KUMAR KAILASH RAY SABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 22 40 114

320263409092 KAJAL KUMARI SHANICHAR SHANI AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 22 39 115

320263403211 LUCKY KHATOON MD EJAJ KAUSAR KHATOON Female 27-10-2011 16 23 39 116

320263410052 AARTI KUMARI SONELAL MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 10 28 38 117

320263404167 RATAN KUMAR NARESH RAM MANJU DEVI Male 21-12-2011 12 24 36 118

320263406216 AMIT RAM RAMBABU RAM ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 7 28 35 119

320263411229 VIBHA KUMARI YOGENDRA SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 16 19 35 120

320263411161 SHEEMA KUMARI VINOD PASWAN PAWAN DEVI Female 01-06-2012 9 25 34 121

320263407030 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 11 21 32 122

320263403060 RINKU KUMARI LALA THAKUR JURITA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 3 29 32 123

320263406225 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMBABU SHARMA JAY SUNDAR DEVI Female 31-12-2011 16 15 31 124

320263402019 POONAM KUMARI FEKU SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 09-05-2009 11 18 29 125

320263401482 PAPPU PASWAN DILIP PASWAN KAMINI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 3 24 27 126

320263406075 DIVYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 6 20 26 127

320263406112 RUPA KUMARI RAM BABU MANDAL CHINTA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 7 12 19 128

320263401241 PRITI KUMARI BAIJNATH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 5 13 18 129

320263402275 SANDHYA KUMARI KAILASH RAY DARUPATI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 6 7 13 130
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320263403259 IQRA PARWEEN MD MASIHUZZAMAN SAGUFTA PRAWEEN Female 10-03-2011 77 57 134 1

320263409029 CHHAVI KUMARI SATISH KUMAR ROSHAN POOJA KUMARI Female 25-10-2011 78 49 127 2

320263411198 MUSKAN SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH VINDU KUMARI Female 10-01-2011 65 52 117 3

320263404170 SUDHA KUMARI NARESH SHARMA SIYA DEVI Female 12-07-2014 62 52 114 4

320263410231 SONAKSHI KUMARI TRIVENI KUMAR THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 18-09-2011 65 48 113 5

320263409076 ALOK KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY GITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 55 55 110 6

320263406017 AAROHI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR BHARTI KIRAN KUMARI Female 17-07-2011 62 42 104 7

320263410230 SAKSHI KUMARI TRIVENI KUMAR THAKUR POONAM DEVI Female 31-12-2012 58 46 104 8

320263403231 SAHMINAJ KHATOON MD HNAN ANSARI ISRAT KHATOON Female 30-06-2012 50 53 103 9

320263411166 ARTI KUMARI VINOD SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 52 49 101 10

320263406037 RAHUL KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 06-01-2013 45 56 101 11

320263403311 SANIYA KHATOON MD SHAEED ANSARI RAISHA KHATUN Female 11-08-2012 54 46 100 12

320263408054 SAKSHI BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 17-07-2012 51 48 99 13

320263410191 DIPAK KUMAR SURESH RAUT PARMILA DEVI Male 20-02-2008 58 38 96 14

320263406019 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJIV MANDAL ANITA DEVI Male 28-10-2010 47 49 96 15

320263407168 PRIYANSHU SHAURABH RAVINDRA RAY KUMARI RUBY RANI Male 28-07-2012 48 48 96 16

320263402116 SONI KUMARI HARISHANKAR SAH SIMA KUMARI SAH Female 21-08-2010 48 47 95 17

320263408010 SHAKSHI THAKUR SACHIN KUMAR CHUNCHUN THAKUR Female 02-11-2011 54 40 94 18

320263403305 ISHRAT KHATOON MD SAMIR ANSARI KAMRUN NISHA Female 01-08-2011 52 38 90 19

320263403224 SHAMA PRAVIN MD HASAMAT SHAHJADI KHATOON Female 28-02-2012 39 51 90 20

320263402238 CHANDAN KUMAR JITAN SAH SITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 37 53 90 21

320263403314 SOFIYAN MD SHAHID NADAF SAHJADI KHATOON Male 05-03-2010 44 45 89 22

320263404003 AKRAM ALI MD. ASRAF ALI ISHRAT PARWEEN Male 14-11-2011 41 48 89 23

320263401494 ABHIJIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 40 49 89 24

320263410033 SUJIT KUMAR SIKINDRA SAH TARABATI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 51 37 88 25

320263404090 SAKSHI KUMARI MUNESHVER MANDAL SUNDER DEVI Female 19-06-2012 45 43 88 26

320263403207 ARHAM ANSARI MD BADRUL HASAN RAUNAK AFROZ Male 26-11-2013 44 44 88 27

320263406006 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH SAH BABITA DEVI Female 06-09-2013 48 39 87 28

320263410001 DIPA KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR SHASHIKLA DEVI Female 15-02-2010 38 48 86 29

320263410205 MUSKAN KUMARI SURESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 45 41 86 30

320263405147 AADITYA PRAKASH RAHUL RAJ NITU RANI Male 09-08-2012 36 50 86 31

320263401253 SUHANI KUMARI BAL BODH SINGH LATE RADHAN DEVI Female 07-11-2012 46 40 86 32

320263403278 TALAT NAAZ MD NASIM ANSARI SHAHNAJ BEGAM Female 25-12-2013 49 37 86 33

320263403328 FARJANA KHATOON MD UMAR ALI MAJDA KHATOON Female 15-12-2011 45 40 85 34

320263403313 ASIYA KHATOON MD SHAHID NADAF SHAHAJADI KHATOON Female 15-09-2013 43 42 85 35
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320263409095 PRABHAT KUMAR SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH MONI KUMARI Male 09-02-2011 34 50 84 36

320263403012 RITIKA KUMARI KMLESH JHA RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 48 84 37

320263404150 BIKASH KUMAR NANDLAL SAH URMILA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 45 39 84 38

320263401083 BANDANA KUMARI AMAR THAKUR NILAM DEVI Female 22-09-2012 39 45 84 39

320263403122 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI MAHESH SAH SUNITA DVI Female 16-03-2012 47 36 83 40

320263403103 MINAKSHI KUMARI MADAN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 46 37 83 41

320263401034 TULSI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 35 47 82 42

320263401111 PRIYANSHU KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR MINCHU DEVI Male 06-09-2011 39 43 82 43

320263403242 AYESHA NOOR MD JALALUDDIN SABNAM KHATOON Female 10-06-2012 40 42 82 44

320263401044 MANJIT KUMAR AJAY RAY RINKU DEVI Male 20-01-2013 45 37 82 45

320263401183 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 34 47 81 46

320263408169 DIMPAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 04-04-2013 37 44 81 47

320263402235 VASANT KUMAR JEETENDRA KUMAR CHANCHALA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 37 43 80 48

320263404036 MOHAMMED ARSALAN RAZA MOHAMMAD RAZAULLAH MEHRUN NISHA Male 23-11-2012 39 41 80 49

320263407001 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMBALI SAH MAHMUD ANSARI Female 19-10-2010 35 44 79 50

320263410035 PRINCE KUMAR SINOD BAITHA SIMA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 46 33 79 51

320263405223 BADAL KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Male 09-06-2012 35 44 79 52

320263401012 KISHAN KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 23-11-2012 44 35 79 53

320263405144 SHAFAAT DANISH RAHMAT ALI SHABANA PARVEEN Male 08-06-2013 39 40 79 54

320263403094 MD REHAN ANSARI MA BABLU ANSARI RAHIMA KHATOON Male 12-02-2012 40 38 78 55

320263403317 MD ARSAD ALEE MD SHAMSHAD ALAM MADINA KHATOON Male 12-12-2012 30 48 78 56

320263401231 MANIKANT KUMAR BABULAL SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 05-03-2011 39 38 77 57

320263403042 KOMAL KUMARI LAKSHMAN KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 07-10-2011 42 35 77 58

320263409129 FAJILAT KHATOON SHEKH NAUSHAD JOHRA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 25 52 77 59

320263406096 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH RAY USHA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 33 44 77 60

320263409065 NEHAL KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR MEERA DEVI Male 24-03-2012 35 41 76 61

320263410109 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL JHA SAVITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 46 30 76 62

320263407147 ROKKI KUMARI RAUSHAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 35 76 63

320263403215 GAUSHIYA SADAF MD FAIZULLAH YASMIN KHATOON Female 20-04-2013 27 49 76 64

320263402301 MAHHI KUMARI KAMOD KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 39 37 76 65

320263403322 MO KHUSNUR ALAM MD SOYAB ANSARI RAOSAN KHATOON Male 07-07-2012 34 41 75 66

320263404133 ABDAL RAZA NAJAMUDDIN ANSARI RABBANA PARVEEN Male 17-06-2013 38 37 75 67

320263401149 BIKAU KUMAR ARJUN SAH RAJKALI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 40 35 75 68

320263403202 KAIF REZA MD ASHRAF ALI ANSARI PHOOLJAHAN KHATOON Male 28-06-2013 33 41 74 69

320263406024 RAJ KUMAR RAJIV SAH GURPIT DEVI Male 09-02-2011 40 33 73 70
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320263404037 MANTASA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SUHAIL
AKHTAR SABRIN KHATOON Female 10-11-2011 42 31 73 71

320263404116 POONAM KUMARI NAGENDRA MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 07-05-2012 41 32 73 72

320263406005 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH SAH POONAM DEVI Male 10-02-2013 41 31 72 73

320263403286 TAVASUM KHATOON MD NIZAMUDDIN SABANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 45 26 71 74

320263410178 SAKSHI SONAM SURESH KUMAR SMIRTI KUMARI Female 07-02-2012 34 37 71 75

320263411097 BEAUTI KUMARI VIJAY NAYAK RINKU DEVI Female 10-02-2012 36 35 71 76

320263406034 KISHAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM SUCHITRA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 40 30 70 77

320263403281 SHAHNAWAZ RAZA MD NEYAZ ANSARI NURJAHAN KHATUN Male 29-04-2012 40 30 70 78

320263411011 LALKISHAUR JHA UMASHANKAR JHA PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 35 35 70 79

320263402267 KUMARI SUPRIYA JIWACHH KUMAR MISHRA GAYATRI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 35 35 70 80

320263406023 NEHA KUMARI RAJIV SAH GURPIT DEVI Female 12-10-2012 36 34 70 81

320263401112 SUHANI KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 10-06-2013 37 33 70 82

320263410223 ARCHANA KUMARI TEJ NARAYAN GUPTA NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 34 69 83

320263408154 VISHAL KUMAR SANJIV SAH SIMA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 36 33 69 84

320263404001 MD TAUSEEF HUSSAIN MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN RIJWANA KHATOON Male 04-02-2013 43 26 69 85

320263406144 NITU KUMARI RAM ISHWAR SAH ARCHNA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 38 30 68 86

320263405063 BHAGYASALI KUMAR PRADIP RAY USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 37 68 87

320263405059 MADHU KUMARI PRABHU SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 36 68 88

320263401258 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BALESHWAR SINGH
MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 40 28 68 89

320263411217 VICKY KUMAR VIVEK SAH RINKU DEVI Male 10-09-2012 31 37 68 90

320263409066 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA SHAMBHU KUMAR GUPTA NIBHA KUMARI Male 26-02-2012 25 42 67 91

320263407165 RADHIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO KAUSHLYA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 30 36 66 92

320263402132 SADGIN FATMA IFTEKHAR NAJNI KHATUN Female 01-06-2012 27 39 66 93

320263402165 SHANI KUMAR INDRAJIT SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 32 65 94

320263401462 PUJA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH SAVITA RANI Female 23-01-2012 19 46 65 95

320263410075 NYASA KUMARI SUBODH RAY KALABATTI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 28 37 65 96

320263408012 DAIZY KUMARI SADANAND JHA MAMTA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 28 36 64 97

320263401082 SARIKA KUMARI AMAR RAUT SEEMA DEVI Female 06-10-2012 23 41 64 98

320263403295 NUSRAT KHATOON MD SABBIR HAFIJA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 28 36 64 99

320263401326 SONI KUMARI BINOD SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 36 63 100

320263403197 MD FAIJAN ANSARI MD AMIR KHUSHRU AKILA KHATOON Male 02-02-2012 33 30 63 101

320263401226 PRINCE KUMAR BABALU SAH LALITA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 21 42 63 102

320263409090 ZEBA KHATOON SHAMSHUDDIN ANSARI GULU KHATOON Female 01-12-2012 31 32 63 103

320263411216 RAJIV KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 27-01-2011 24 38 62 104
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320263406119 ROSHANI KUMARI RAM BABU SAH REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 37 62 105

320263402315 AMIT KUMAR KAPINDRA BAITHA GITA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 33 29 62 106

320263402288 SIRDHANJALI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH INDRASHAN DEVI Female 25-06-2012 32 30 62 107

320263401173 PRIYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR YASHODA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 26 36 62 108

320263401527 SHIVANI KUMARI DISEMBARK SAH RAJBATI DEVI Female 25-09-2013 26 36 62 109

320263403221 SAINA PRAWEEN MD GULAB CHANDANI BEGAM Female 01-01-2011 21 40 61 110

320263408144 ASMIT KUMAR SANJIT KUMAR SAH FULO DEVI Male 10-04-2012 27 34 61 111

320263403243 AYEZA NOOR MD JALALUDDIN SABNAM KHATOON Female 10-06-2012 29 32 61 112

320263403282 TASARUM KHATOON MD NIRALE NURSABA KHATOON Female 25-06-2012 25 36 61 113

320263407131 PUSHPGANDHA KUMARI RANJIT RAY VINITA DEVI Female 16-09-2010 28 32 60 114

320263411147 MINAKSHI KUMARI VINAY THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 32 28 60 115

320263407130 DILKHUSH KUMAR RANJIT RAY GITA  DEVI Male 06-09-2014 30 30 60 116

320263402042 BABITA KUMARI GANESH NAYAK RUBY DEVI Female 04-08-2011 28 31 59 117

320263403176 MENKA KUMARI MANOJ SAH INDRASAN DEVI Female 03-04-2012 31 28 59 118

320263409087 AASTHA KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 41 58 119

320263409080 KAMANI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH SANJITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 37 58 120

320263401067 AAMANA KHATOON AKBAR ALI RAISHA KHATOON Female 12-02-2012 27 31 58 121

320263410046 SANDHYA KUMARI SNTOSH KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 03-11-2012 24 34 58 122

320263411156 ADITYA KUMAR VINOD MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 26 32 58 123

320263410197 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH SAH SHIVA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 31 57 124

320263403137 DHIRAJ KUMAR MANJU SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 30 57 125

320263404027 SUHANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD HAIDAR ALI CHAND BIBI Female 13-07-2011 31 26 57 126

320263403256 MD REHAN MD MAHMOOD ALAM RUKSANA KHATOO Male 30-11-2012 30 27 57 127

320263402302 MANSI KUMARI KAMOD KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 03-06-2013 25 32 57 128

320263406010 RADHIKA KUMARI RAJESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 25 31 56 129

320263403284 MD KASIF MD NIYAS MANSURI AFSANA KHATOON Male 11-06-2011 26 30 56 130

320263407135 SONALI KUMARI RANJIT SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 33 56 131

320263408050 ANJU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 15-03-2012 22 34 56 132

320263402181 NOOR SANIA JAHIR ANSARI SAIMUN NISA Female 09-08-2012 22 34 56 133

320263401007 NASRIN KHATOON ABDUL KALAM SANJIDAR KHATOON Female 21-12-2012 27 29 56 134

320263401079 NAFISH FATAMA AMANULLAH QAISAR YASMIN KHATOON Female 23-02-2011 25 30 55 135

320263409071 AMBIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU PRASAD
THAKUR PHUL KUMARI Female 27-12-2011 19 36 55 136

320263409083 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 29 26 55 137

320263401345 PHEKAN KUMAR BISHESHWAR SAH LEELA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 28 27 55 138
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320263403199 NEMAT KHATUN MD ASARAF ANSARI RAISUL KHATOON Female 14-12-2012 26 28 54 139

320263403205 GULISTA KHATOON MD AURANGJEB RAJINA KHATOON Female 04-11-2013 26 28 54 140

320263401172 AMBIKA KUMARI ARVIND BHUSHAN NITU DEVI Female 26-01-2011 30 23 53 141

320263402182 NOORI KHATOON JAHIR ANSARI ROKSANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 18 35 53 142

320263404206 ADITYA KUMAR BHARTI NIRMAL KISHOR SUMAN VIBHA KUMARI Male 16-03-2013 25 28 53 143

320263408149 YUVRAJ KUMAR SANJIT SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 30 52 144

320263404040 FAIJAN BABU MOHAMMADIN FIROJA KHATOON Male 02-04-2012 19 33 52 145

320263408060 KOMAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAUT ANITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 17 35 52 146

320263405148 PRIYA PARKASH RAHUL RAJ NITU RANI Female 09-08-2012 18 34 52 147

320263401078 NIKHAT KHATOON AMAN ANSARI SABILA  KHATOON Female 15-12-2012 23 29 52 148

320263410081 PRINCE KUMAR SUBODH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 30 51 149

320263403193 SAMA PARVEEN MD AFJAL SHEKH NIKHAT KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 24 27 51 150

320263410059 SUSHMITA KUMARI SUBANSH RAM PANO DEVI Female 23-01-2012 13 38 51 151

320263401420 MUSKAN KUMARI DASRATH SAHNI CHANDRKLA DEVI Female 22-10-2012 23 28 51 152

320263401461 RANJITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH MANTORIA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 26 49 153

320263401263 RAGNI KUMARI BAUAJI PANDIT PAPITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 21 28 49 154

320263401338 ARUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 24 25 49 155

320263401213 AARSHI KHATOON AURANGIEB BAITHA RAJIN KHATOON Female 18-06-2014 18 31 49 156

320263411108 SHIVRAN KUMARI VIJAY RAY RINA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 18 30 48 157

320263401291 BHARTI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 27 46 158

320263404185 DILKHUSH KUMAR NAVAL PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 20 26 46 159

320263401336 SAJAN KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 19 27 46 160

320263402313 SHIVAM KUMAR KAPILDEV SINGH SURYAKLA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 17 29 46 161

320263401328 BABI KUMARI BIPIN MANDAL BITU DEVI Female 21-05-2011 16 29 45 162

320263407091 NIRASHA KUMARI RAMSHRAY MUKHIYA INDRA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 20 25 45 163

320263408126 INDRAJEET KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 20 25 45 164

320263401445 MANISH KUMAR DEVNANDAN SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 16 26 42 165

320263402141 MEGHA KUMARI INDAL PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 11 30 41 166

320263403267 SAHANA KHATOON MD MOTI VASIRA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 9 29 38 167

320263404174 NURSABA KHATOON NASIR SHEKH NOORJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 18 19 37 168

320263409032 SHIVANI KUMARI SATRUDHAN SAH KAMNI DEVI Female 04-07-2012 12 24 36 169

320263401169 ANISHA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 06-08-2012 12 24 36 170

320263411187 SARASWATI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAUT RITA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 15 21 36 171

320263411135 ANSHU KUMARI VIMLESH RAM RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 9 27 36 172

320263408032 MUSKAN KHATOON SAMSUDDIN MOTIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 8 25 33 173
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320263402033 AASHU KUMARI GAGNDEV SAH PATI DEVI Female 03-03-2010 10 21 31 174

320263402304 SONAKSHI KUMARI KAMOD RAUT RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 7 24 31 175

320263402148 KAJAL KUMARI INDAL SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 07-11-2012 9 19 28 176

320263410024 ROKAIYA KHATOON SIKANDRAANSARI ANISHA KHATOON Female 18-03-2013 17 11 28 177

320263403212 SAHINA KHATUN MD EJAJUL ANSARI SOHARA KHATOON Female 18-09-2012 12 15 27 178

320263406155 MAMTA KUMARI RAM KUMAR MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 2 19 21 179
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320263409148 SALONI KUMARI SHIVJI SINGH GITA DEVI Female 03-06-2012 75 54 129 1

320263401137 MANISHA KUMARI ANIL SINGH ANJALI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 69 48 117 2

320263408087 DIKSHA RANI SANJAY RAI BINDU DEVI Female 11-08-2012 64 52 116 3

320263409105 RUPANJALI KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR SEEMA RANI Female 14-01-2012 49 50 99 4

320263403034 DHIRAJ KUMAR KUNJBIHARI RAY SANJILA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 50 48 98 5

320263406166 AMIT KUMAR RAM NARESH GUPTA GANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 45 91 6

320263401191 GUNGUN KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL NIBHA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 44 47 91 7

320263411208 DIWAKAR KUMAR VISHWAJIT KUMAR PRIYANKA BHARTI Male 30-06-2013 43 48 91 8

320263404153 KRISHNANDAN KUMAR NANDU SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 02-08-2012 51 39 90 9

320263411003 RICHA KUMARI UDAY PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 47 42 89 10

320263408131 SAROJ KUMAR SANJEET RAY USHA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 41 46 87 11

320263407014 PUJA KUMARI RAMESH CHAUDHARY RANI DEVI Female 09-12-2011 41 44 85 12

320263408065 PASHURAM KUMAR SANJAY MAHATO URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 44 85 13

320263401037 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY MAHTO FULO DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 47 81 14

320263410090 SURUCHI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR MEENA KUMARI Female 23-07-2011 40 40 80 15

320263408047 SONALI KUMARI SANJAY JHA RINKI DEVI Female 26-07-2011 38 41 79 16

320263411213 PRITHVI RAJ VISHWANATH RAY CHANDANI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 39 40 79 17

320263411099 MANI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN PAWAN KUMARI Female 17-12-2011 33 44 77 18

320263405131 AMAN KUMAR RAGHUNATH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 09-01-2013 39 38 77 19

320263411119 RAJNISH KUMAR VIJLI RAY CHULHIYA DEVI Male 30-03-2012 37 36 73 20

320263405068 KRISHN KUMAR PRAMOD BAITHA RINA DEVI Male 31-07-2012 41 32 73 21

320263409120 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHATRUDHAN RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 43 72 22

320263401234 RAJIV KUMAR BAIDHNATH MAHTO SISHILA DEVI Male 23-05-2011 25 47 72 23

320263405222 NEHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SHIKHA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 37 35 72 24

320263405127 ANKUSH KUMAR RADHESHYAM YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 35 36 71 25

320263403093 PRINCE KUMAR LOVE KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 28 42 70 26

320263407045 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMJANM RAM SITA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 39 31 70 27

320263401298 NIRAJ KUMAR BIGAN BAITHA LAALO DEVI Male 05-04-2012 35 34 69 28

320263403280 MD SADIQUE HUSSAIN MD NAUSHAD ALAM ISHRAT PRAVEEN Male 02-09-2012 38 31 69 29

320263402314 PRINCE KUMAR KAPILESHWAR RAM CHAMPA DEVI Male 05-04-2014 26 43 69 30

320263406192 RISU KUMAR RAM VINAY RAY SHILA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 34 32 66 31

320263401316 NITIN KUMAR BIMLESH PASWAN SAVITA KUMARI Male 08-09-2011 27 38 65 32

320263405137 VIBHA KUMARI RAGHUNATH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 32 32 64 33

320263402076 LAKSHMI KUMARI GUDDU RAY ANJALI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 33 31 64 34

320263410016 SATENDAR KUMAR SHYAMKUMARYADAV NAMITA DEVI Male 27-09-2010 38 25 63 35
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320263410194 RUPA KUMARI SURESH RAY PARAMSHILA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 29 34 63 36

320263408098 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SANJAY RAY SUNDARIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 38 60 37

320263401443 RAUSHNI KUMARI DEVKILAL BAITHA LILA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 25 35 60 38

320263403121 GUDDU KUMAR MAHESH SAH RANJITA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 25 35 60 39

320263408048 AADRSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 19-11-2012 30 30 60 40

320263411214 SULEKHA KUMARI VISHWANATH RAY SONAPATI DEVI Female 01-11-2011 28 31 59 41

320263403071 ALKA KUMARI LALBABU RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 29 29 58 42

320263402028 VIKASH KUMAR FULDEV MAHTO SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male 17-01-2013 28 30 58 43

320263406207 POOJA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR RAI SUMINTRA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 30 27 57 44

320263403128 ALKA KUMARI MAITHUN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 30 26 56 45

320263407109 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH RANJAN SINGH MALA SINGH Male 05-10-2011 27 28 55 46

320263410156 RAVI KUMAR SURENDRA RAUT SOMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 32 55 47

320263408109 MALIKA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SONI KUMARI Female 27-12-2012 29 26 55 48

320263404050 SUJITA KUMARI MOHAN SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 21 32 53 49

320263410055 BIPASA KUMARI SOOKHI BAITHA LALITA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 24 28 52 50

320263403141 AKASH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 05-11-2012 22 30 52 51

320263404049 SONI KUMARI MOHAN SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 06-07-2010 20 29 49 52

320263401042 GAURAV KUMAR AJAY RAY SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 28 49 53

320263410064 NISHA KUMARI SUBHODH BAITHA PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 23 26 49 54

320263406122 SURAJ KUMAR RAM BAHADUR
CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 20 29 49 55

320263407167 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN SUSHILA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 15 31 46 56

320263409166 SHOBHA KUMAR SHRIKANT MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 25 45 57

320263401402 MONIKA KUMARI CHOTE VINODH SAHNI MITHLESHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 27 41 58

320263401143 MEHNAJ KHATOON ANWARUL ANSARI GULSHAN KHATOON Female 13-09-2011 18 23 41 59
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320263405207 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY SANGITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 58 59 117 1

320263410106 RANJAN KUMAR SUMAN RAY PRAIMILA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 53 54 107 2

320263403115 RANI KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO SANGEETA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 51 55 106 3

320263410227 HARSH KUMAR TRIBHUVAN MISHRA PUJA MISHRA Male 05-02-2013 65 40 105 4

320263403289 SANAD PARWEEN MD PARWEZ MOMINA KHATOON Female 12-02-2012 44 47 91 5

320263407132 RADHA KUMARI RANJIT RAY PAWAN DEVI Female 21-08-2012 44 47 91 6

320263410171 JYOTI KUMARI SURESH DAS MANJU DEVI Female 18-02-2012 37 52 89 7

320263403293 SOFIYA NAAZ MD REZA NAGEENA KHATOON Female 01-03-2012 51 38 89 8

320263401126 NANDI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 17-03-2012 37 50 87 9

320263408114 VIKRAM KUMAR SANJAY SAH RINA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 38 48 86 10

320263410044 MADHU KUMARI SIYASARAN KUMAR REEMA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 36 42 78 11

320263402012 NEHA KUMARI FEKAN SAH MALTI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 45 32 77 12

320263403213 TAIYABA HUMAIRA MD EJAZ ALAM RAZDA KHATOON Female 25-07-2013 27 49 76 13

320263403255 TOHFA TASNIM MD MAHFOOZ ZUBAIR FARHAT PARWEEN Female 25-08-2010 31 44 75 14

320263402081 DHARMVIR KUMAR GULAB RAY ASHA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 32 43 75 15

320263410226 SHRAVAN KUMAR TIPU BHANDARI GUDIYA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 46 25 71 16

320263404005 AALIYA IRFAN MD. IRFAN HASSAN AABDA KHATOON Female 26-03-2013 26 45 71 17

320263402311 HARINARAYAN DAS KAPILAESHWAR DAS RADHA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 28 40 68 18

320263402234 ICHHA KUMARI JEETAN MANDAL CHANDA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 32 36 68 19

320263409014 RAVI KUMAR SANTOSH SAH BABITA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 27 39 66 20

320263401346 BANSHIKA KUMARI BISHWAJIT KAMATI PUNAM DEVI Female 20-06-2010 28 37 65 21

320263410181 ANCHAL KUMARI SURESH MAHTO PHULO DEVI Female 05-11-2011 29 36 65 22

320263402198 SHIVAM KUMAR JANKI RAY LALTARA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 34 28 62 23

320263409178 SONU KUMAR SHYAM CHAUDHARI NITU DEVI Male 21-09-2011 31 30 61 24

320263404004 AASIFA HASIB MD. HASIBUZZAMA ZEBA KHATOON Female 15-10-2011 23 38 61 25

320263406113 ISHA KUMARI RAM BABU PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 26 35 61 26

320263406146 DHANANJAY KUMAR RAM JATAN BHANDARI SAVITA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 26 34 60 27

320263404041 MOHAMMED ISMAIL MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN RABIYA BASRI Male 17-09-2012 31 29 60 28

320263407048 ANKIT KUMAR RAMJATAN DAS SARSWATI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 21 38 59 29

320263403208 ZAINAB PARWEEN MD BASHIRUZZAMAN RUKSANA KHATOON Female 29-06-2011 28 28 56 30

320263409133 KUSUM KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PANDEY SURTI DEVI Female 04-01-2012 23 33 56 31

320263411028 RAVI KUMAR UMESH PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 28 56 32

320263404111 KAHKASHA PARWEEN NA AASHIYA PARWEEN Female 23-10-2012 26 29 55 33

320263408020 ADEEBA PARWEEN SAJID QUAMAR SABA PARWEEN Female 21-09-2011 23 31 54 34

320263405039 PRINCE KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR SAH USHA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 25 28 53 35
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320263406109 SURAJ KUMAR RAM BABU BHANDARI SHIKILA DEVI Male 18-02-2012 22 31 53 36

320263401009 SALIHA PARWEEN ABDUL QUDDUS NEMAT JAHAN Female 20-02-2012 22 29 51 37

320263401144 SAVANA KHATOON ANWARUL RAIN SAIFUL KHATOON Female 12-11-2013 23 28 51 38

320263402029 AMAN KUMAR FULTUS THAKUR RINKU DEVI Male 22-12-2011 11 24 35 39
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320263405189 KRISHN MOHAN RANJAN RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN BABITA KUMARI Male 10-11-2012 74 64 138 1

320263409099 JUHI KUMARI SHANKAR RAUT RANJU DEVI Female 26-11-2012 63 60 123 2

320263401058 ANNU KUMARI AJAY SINGH SUNITA KUMARI Female 25-08-2012 69 51 120 3

320263409104 MAHI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR MAMTA SINGH Female 21-10-2013 59 54 113 4

320263407163 AYUSH KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO PREMA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 52 56 108 5

320263409171 ANKIT KUMAR SHUSHIL KUMAR SANDHIYA DEVI Male 11-07-2013 60 47 107 6

320263407182 LAXMI KUMARI RUPESH BHANDARI MUNNAR BHANDARI Female 16-04-2014 52 55 107 7

320263401340 MANISHA KUMARI BIRENDRA MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 50 55 105 8

320263405060 RAUNAK RAJ PRADEEP NANDAN NITU DEVI Male 28-02-2013 50 55 105 9

320263402151 SAMEER KUMAR INDAL SINGH URMILA DEVI Male 19-11-2011 51 50 101 10

320263406177 JAYOTI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SINGH SONI DEVI Female 07-06-2013 55 46 101 11

320263401195 UTTAM KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 05-08-2013 48 53 101 12

320263403058 ANUSHKA KUMARI LAL BAHADUR KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 54 45 99 13

320263408007 KUNAL GAURAV SACHCHIDANAND KUMAR MALA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 54 45 99 14

320263401405 RUCHI KUMARI CHULHAI MAHTO SANJHA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 59 39 98 15

320263404073 DIVYA BHARTI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV POONAM KUMARI Female 26-05-2012 54 43 97 16

320263401332 SUHANI KUMARI BIRENDRA  YADAV PREM SHILA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 60 37 97 17

320263408103 ARPANA KUMARI SANJAY SAH PINKY KUMARI Female 25-12-2012 41 55 96 18

320263401489 CHANDNI KUMARI DINANATH MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 18-02-2010 54 41 95 19

320263410207 PHUL BABU SUSHIL JHA RANI DEVI Male 02-03-2010 51 44 95 20

320263401353 SRISHTI KUMARI JHA BRAJESH KUMAR JHA MINA KUMARI JHA Female 22-06-2011 53 42 95 21

320263401379 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
KUMAR RANI DEVI Male 28-06-2014 49 46 95 22

320263403076 AYUSH KUMAR LALBABU THAKUR RINA THAKUR Male 03-01-2012 46 48 94 23

320263410208 ARYAN VARDHAN SUSHIL KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-09-2012 44 50 94 24

320263404204 MAYANK RAJ NIRBHAY KUMAR JHA RANI JHA Male 11-02-2013 49 44 93 25

320263407159 AMRITA KUMARI RAVINDRA BAITHA GURIYA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 50 41 91 26

320263402281 AMBIKA KUMARI KAMAL MAHTO INDU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 46 45 91 27

320263405169 PRINCE KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 48 42 90 28

320263406084 NANDANI KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 45 45 90 29

320263405159 CHHOTI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 52 37 89 30

320263408156 AMRITA KUMARI SANJIV SINGH JYOTI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 54 35 89 31

320263405013 RITAM KUMAR PANKAJ RAY RINA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 44 45 89 32

320263401496 GAURAV KUMAR DINESH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 38 49 87 33

320263410039 ANKITA SIYA SARAN RAM RENUKA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 45 42 87 34
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320263410071 SURAJ KUMAR SUBODH MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 12-11-2011 32 55 87 35

320263407022 RIDHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 46 41 87 36

320263401090 ANKUSH RAJ AMIT NANDAN SWETA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 50 87 37

320263403142 AANSHIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 13-01-2013 42 45 87 38

320263407023 SHIDHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 44 42 86 39

320263402092 MANOJ KUMAR HARENDRA MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 50 36 86 40

320263407019 LUCKY KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 45 41 86 41

320263405158 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA RAJ KUMAR JHA BEBI DEVI Male 17-04-2012 39 47 86 42

320263410005 SATYAM KUMAR SHYAM RAM BIBHA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 40 46 86 43

320263403127 JAUHAR MAHMUD MAHMUD SAH WASIMA NASREEN Male 19-06-2012 48 38 86 44

320263408178 ARADHYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR JHA DOLLY DEVI Female 02-08-2013 43 43 86 45

320263408179 ARATI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO VINA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 43 42 85 46

320263409064 NAKSH KUMAR SHAMBHU GIRI SUNITA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 49 36 85 47

320263405052 LUCKY KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR PASWAN PUJA DEVI Female 15-11-2013 45 40 85 48

320263405004 NUTAN KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 45 84 49

320263407039 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PADSWAN FULKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 39 83 50

320263405146 NIYATI KUMARI RAHUL JHA CHANCHAL JHA Female 10-05-2012 37 45 82 51

320263407026 SUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 40 42 82 52

320263406126 ABHISHEKH KUMAR RAM BHAROS SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 06-11-2012 35 47 82 53

320263408053 PRITAM RAJ SANJAY KUMAR NIRA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 40 41 81 54

320263403227 SAHANAJ KHATUN MD HASIM ANSARI SAKINA KHATUN Female 20-02-2011 32 48 80 55

320263409172 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHYAM BABU BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 37 43 80 56

320263410221 ROSHANI KUMARI TAPESWAR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 32 80 57

320263401153 MUKUL KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SANKRANTI DEVI Male 06-06-2013 35 45 80 58

320263406090 SURAJ KUMAR RAKESH PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 40 38 78 59

320263406043 ANSHU KUMAR RAJMANGAL SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 41 37 78 60

320263411067 PRIYAM KUMAR VEERENDRA SHARMA TANUJA KUMARI Male 22-08-2012 42 36 78 61

320263406167 BABLU KUMAR RAM NARESH SAH SONI DEVI Male 28-12-2012 42 36 78 62

320263401407 SUSHANT KUMAR CHUN CHUN SINGH BINITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 42 77 63

320263411184 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIRENDRA PANDIT MANDODARI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 36 41 77 64

320263403158 TRIPTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 39 38 77 65

320263402016 NITESH KUMAR FEKU RAY HIRAN DEVI Male 12-10-2012 32 45 77 66

320263404084 ARJUN KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR INDRA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 35 41 76 67

320263411139 SADHYA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR THAKUR AMRITA DEVI Female 23-03-2012 29 46 75 68

320263403226 MEHNAJ KHATUN MD HASIM ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON Female 25-06-2012 32 43 75 69
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320263406016 JYOTI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 39 36 75 70

320263411091 PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 09-02-2012 36 38 74 71

320263407003 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMBHAGAT RAY ANITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 33 41 74 72

320263411159 KOMAL KUMARI VINOD MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 31 43 74 73

320263408049 ABHINAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Male 18-10-2011 29 44 73 74

320263401457 OM KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN SULEKHA KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 26 47 73 75

320263403182 MAUSAM KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 34 38 72 76

320263401279 MAHIMA KUMARI BHAROSH MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 23-03-2013 32 40 72 77

320263401194 DRISHTI KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO RITU DEVI Female 30-09-2013 29 43 72 78

320263401425 JUHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR PANDIT RADHA KUMARI Female 18-04-2011 29 42 71 79

320263403285 RAHNUMA KHATOON MD NIZAM ANSARI SAJADA KHATOON Female 14-10-2011 33 38 71 80

320263403022 SHALU KUMARI KRISHNA MURARI THAKUR SONI DEVI Female 24-01-2012 35 36 71 81

320263410188 SHRAVAN KUMAR SURESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 19-10-2012 40 31 71 82

320263403095 NIBHA KUMARI MADAN BAITHA MUNNI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 35 35 70 83

320263405109 ARVIND KUMAR PREM SHANKAR MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 36 34 70 84

320263403189 AFARIN KHATOON MASUD ANSARI VAHIDA KHATOON Female 05-02-2012 31 39 70 85

320263405187 PRITI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 29 69 86

320263409002 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 08-11-2012 31 38 69 87

320263405108 ADITYA KUMAR PREM ROY SUNITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 42 26 68 88

320263404009 SHAHIN KHATOON MD. YUNUSH RAHANA KHATOON Female 20-03-2012 32 36 68 89

320263406012 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 37 68 90

320263411072 VIDHYA KUMARI VIJAY BAITHA PRATIBHA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 31 36 67 91

320263409007 AASHIS KUMAR SANTOSH MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 38 67 92

320263408077 NIDHI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL SIMA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 31 36 67 93

320263410070 SAKSHI KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO VINA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 33 34 67 94

320263404125 RAVI KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY RENU DEVI Male 13-08-2012 36 31 67 95

320263410152 ANANT KUMAR SURENDRA MAHTO AMIRAKHA DEVI Male 13-09-2012 35 32 67 96

320263410144 SIDDHI KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 35 31 66 97

320263402059 PAVAN KUMAR GAURISHANKAR RAUT SUNITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 36 30 66 98

320263403229 ALNAFIYA KHATOON MD HASNAIN ANSARI REHANA KHATUN Female 30-05-2012 27 39 66 99

320263401243 DIPANJALI KUMARI BAIJU GUPTA RINA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 23 43 66 100

320263401072 ABDUL KADIR ALAM ANSARI MATIJA KHATUN Male 22-02-2013 30 36 66 101

320263404070 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 11-01-2011 28 37 65 102

320263410104 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUKHNANDAN THAKUR SUKHIYA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 36 29 65 103

320263408005 MANISH KUMAR RUPLAL MAHTO KAMANI DEVI Male 01-06-2012 33 32 65 104
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320263403174 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 29-10-2012 30 35 65 105

320263401450 ANSHU ARG DHANANJAY MAHTO RAGINI DEVI Female 11-03-2013 27 38 65 106

320263402320 MUNNI KUMARI KAUSHAL SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 42 64 107

320263410042 NITU KUMARI SIYARAM RAUT KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 11-01-2011 34 30 64 108

320263409114 KHUSHI KUMARI SHATRUDGHAN SAH DAULAT DEVI Female 03-08-2011 27 37 64 109

320263408090 RITIK RAUSHAN RAM SANJAY RAM RINA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 30 34 64 110

320263402212 VIVEK KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SAHNI RANI DEVI Male 02-04-2012 29 35 64 111

320263407133 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RANJIT SAH SONAVATI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 28 36 64 112

320263406133 ARVIND KUMAR RAM DILIP BAITHA GUDIA KUMARI Male 16-11-2012 34 30 64 113

320263404102 ARCHANA KUMARI MUNNA THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 29-08-2010 29 34 63 114

320263405087 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 29 34 63 115

320263403108 RANI KUMARI MAHABIR THAKUR KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 22 41 63 116

320263410072 ANKIT RAJ SUBODH PANDIT CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 35 28 63 117

320263408036 VISHWASH KUMAR SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR DOLLY SINGH Male 04-07-2013 27 36 63 118

320263402244 ANUPAM KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 17-09-2010 32 30 62 119

320263407121 ADARSH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 27 62 120

320263410061 AYAN KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR VINITA DEVI Male 11-01-2011 26 36 62 121

320263410192 CHANDAN KUMAR SURESH RAY RUBBING KUMARI Male 18-08-2011 26 36 62 122

320263402052 PRINCE KUMAR GANIL DAS RINA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 27 35 62 123

320263403007 KARINA KUMARI KISHUNDEV MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 30-09-2011 24 37 61 124

320263411142 SONI KUMARI VINAY PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 28 33 61 125

320263401216 SACHIN KUMAR AVADHESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 31 30 61 126

320263407059 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMKUMAR SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 31 30 61 127

320263407114 SALONI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PRATIBHA DEVI Female 23-06-2013 27 34 61 128

320263407095 RITA KUMARI RAMSOGARATH MAHTO SUKHIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 28 60 129

320263408083 RUPAM KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN FULLO DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 31 60 130

320263403004 BAJRANGI BECHAN KISHORI SHARMA TETRI DEVI Male 14-10-2012 28 32 60 131

320263401113 RISHU KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 19 41 60 132

320263407124 SANJANA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 26 34 60 133

320263408028 SABANAM KHATOON SALIM BAITHA FATMA KHATOON Female 10-11-2011 25 34 59 134

320263407080 ANISH KUMAR RAMPRIT RAM SIKILA DEVI Male 02-10-2010 31 27 58 135

320263401357 BABI KUMARI BRIJBHUSHAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 25-01-2011 26 32 58 136

320263402282 RAJNISH KUMAR KAMAL RAM MADHU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 25 33 58 137

320263410149 POOJA KUMARI SURENDRA BAITHA BASANTI DEVI Female 28-02-2012 32 26 58 138

320263401104 RAUSHANI KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 29-04-2012 25 33 58 139
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320263408137 PRINCE KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 04-08-2012 19 39 58 140

320263401156 POOJA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH ASHA KUMARI Female 23-09-2012 21 37 58 141

320263404110 RAHMAT RAJA MUSTAFA MIYA FATAMA KHATUN Male 27-09-2012 28 30 58 142

320263406191 TANU RAY RAM VINAY PATEL SITA DEVI Male 24-10-2012 20 38 58 143

320263411122 RISHU KUMAR VIKASH SINGH GITA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 35 23 58 144

320263410082 SIDDHI KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR MADHU DEVI Female 30-12-2012 31 27 58 145

320263409067 VIBHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR RAY GUDDI DEVI Female 06-03-2013 34 24 58 146

320263411009 GUNJA KUMARI UMA SHANKAR RAM YASHODA DEVI Female 24-07-2010 30 27 57 147

320263404109 LAKY KUMAR MURARI THAKUR RAJNI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 33 57 148

320263407065 RUPA KUMARI RAMNATH PASWAN JAYSHREE DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 30 57 149

320263405112 VISHAL KUMAR PRITHVI DAS SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 34 57 150

320263410141 VIVEK KUMAR SUNIL SAHNI GEETA DEVI Male 07-05-2013 26 31 57 151

320263406073 AYUSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 14-01-2011 16 40 56 152

320263405053 RIYA KUMARI PRABHU KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 28 56 153

320263410048 SHIVANI KUMARI SOHAN SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 30 26 56 154

320263409058 SHILPI KUMARI SHAILENDRA MISHRA NITU DEVI Female 16-03-2012 22 34 56 155

320263410085 MANNU KUMARI SUDHIR MANDAL NEELU DEVI Female 28-05-2012 27 29 56 156

320263406052 AMRITA KUMARI RAJU KAPAR RENU DEVI Female 03-08-2012 22 34 56 157

320263408104 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY SAH SUGANDHI DEVI Male 04-11-2012 21 35 56 158

320263401505 MANISHA KUMARI DINESH RAM RENU DEVI Female 07-12-2012 28 28 56 159

320263401369 SANDHYA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SAH GUNJA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 21 35 56 160

320263411032 MOHAN KUMAR UMESH RAY MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 26 30 56 161

320263401348 AYUSH KUMAR BOLBAM RAY NITU KUMARI Male 22-10-2011 23 32 55 162

320263409075 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY GUDDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 34 55 163

320263401246 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BAIJU MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 25-02-2012 20 35 55 164

320263410134 SONU KUMAR SUNIL RAY BINDU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 30 25 55 165

320263401018 NAZMIN KHATOON AHAMAD ANSARI SAKILA KHATOON Female 27-05-2012 27 28 55 166

320263406196 AKASH KUMAR RAMA SHANKAR RAM MADHU DEVI Male 05-06-2012 23 32 55 167

320263401478 RITIK RAUSHAN DILIP MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 27 28 55 168

320263403024 RADHA KUMARI KRISHNA NANDAN
MANDAL FUL DEVI Female 11-01-2013 30 25 55 169

320263408081 DIPU KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN FULL DEVI Female 17-06-2013 30 25 55 170

320263401434 SHALU KUMARI DEVENDRA RAUT MINA DEVI Female 16-05-2011 20 34 54 171

320263404161 RUMA KUMARI NARESH DAS SITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 30 24 54 172

320263401303 RISHAV KUMAR BIGU DAS RENU DEVI Male 01-03-2012 22 32 54 173
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320263410204 SONALI KUMARI SURESH THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 23 31 54 174

320263402291 RIYA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR RITU SINGH Female 02-05-2012 25 28 53 175

320263407058 KAJAL KUMARI RAMKRISHANA RAUT CHAMPA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 26 26 52 176

320263411083 BHASKAR JHA VIJAY KUMAR JHA CHANDA JHA Male 05-02-2012 17 35 52 177

320263401140 AASHIRVAD KUMAR ANRUD PASWAN PARWATI DEVI Male 15-11-2012 25 27 52 178

320263406098 AYUSH KUMAR RAKESH SAH VIPUL DEVI Male 14-07-2012 22 29 51 179

320263407120 CHANCHALA KUMARI RANJIT DAS BABITA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 25 26 51 180

320263406224 PAPPU KUMAR RAMBABU SAHANI RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 28 50 181

320263401409 PUJA KUMARI CHUNCHUN SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 28-10-2011 25 25 50 182

320263401139 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANJANI KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 17-11-2011 24 26 50 183

320263406083 ANMOL KUMAR RAKESH MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 27 50 184

320263404142 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI NANDKISHOR RAY MEERA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 27 23 50 185

320263403002 ANKIT KUMAR KISHOR MAHTO BASMATIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2011 20 29 49 186

320263401399 ASHISH RANJAN SHARMA CHITRANJAN SHARMA SUSHILA KUMARI Male 06-03-2012 23 26 49 187

320263401002 ROHIT KUMAR AASH NARAYAN MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 29 48 188

320263411164 BILATU KUMAR VINOD RAY ANITA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 21 27 48 189

320263401181 RITIK KUMAR ASHANARAYAN RAY AMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 24 48 190

320263410080 GAUTAM KUMAR SUBODH THAKUR MADHU DEVI Male 26-06-2010 15 32 47 191

320263408138 ARTI KUMARI SANJEEV MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 02-08-2010 12 35 47 192

320263407079 KALPANA KUMARI RAMPRAWESH RAUT SUMAN DEVI Female 12-02-2012 17 30 47 193

320263401062 KISHAN KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SINGH DAULI SINGH Male 01-08-2012 18 29 47 194

320263411123 ASHA KUMARI VIKAU MANDAL MIRA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 19 28 47 195

320263408076 AARTI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL SUDHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 18 29 47 196

320263406153 PRITI KUMARI RAM KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 19 27 46 197

320263404077 AMRESH KUMAR MUKESH RAY RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 17 29 46 198

320263407174 RITESH KUMAR RIPU THAKUR CHITRAREKHA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 15 31 46 199

320263410209 SHIVANI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR JHA RANI DEVI Female 23-10-2012 18 28 46 200

320263401266 AMKITA KUMARI BECHAN PASWAN RINKU KUMARI Female 04-10-2011 16 29 45 201

320263403129 JANKI KUMARI MAKESWAR MAHTO MANISHA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 20 25 45 202

320263402079 SARITA KUMARI GUDDULAL SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 18 27 45 203

320263408153 SUNIL KUMAR SANJIV RAY SHAIL DEVI Male 26-09-2012 25 20 45 204

320263404007 ISHRAT KHATOON MD. NAIJUL KASIRA KHATOON Female 04-03-2012 20 24 44 205

320263405226 RUPANJALI KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 22 44 206

320263410051 RINKI KUMARI SONELAL MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 17 26 43 207

320263409167 SHWETA KUMARI SHRIKANT THAKUR RINKU DEVI Female 19-12-2011 11 31 42 208
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320263401398 RAVI KUMAR CHITRANJAN RAY RADHA DEVI Male 16-05-2012 19 23 42 209

320263408088 RAJA KUMAR SANJAY RAI SUDAMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 9 33 42 210

320263402293 NAVYA KUMARI KAMLESH MANDAL CHHOTI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 24 17 41 211

320263408108 LADALI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RADHA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 22 19 41 212

320263401321 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI BINOD DAS ANITA DEVI Female 26-05-2012 15 26 41 213

320263401471 SONI KUMARI DILIP DAS RINA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 19 22 41 214

320263402324 ANJU KUMARI KHOBHARI MAHTO MALTI DEVI Female 24-07-2011 11 29 40 215

320263401209 NUZHAT KHATUN ASLAM ANSARI KANIJ FATMA Female 11-01-2012 17 23 40 216

320263402129 VISHAL KUMAR HIRALAL SAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 13 27 40 217

320263401040 SWATI KUMARI AJAY MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 10-03-2012 15 25 40 218

320263401269 KARISHMA KUMARI BHAGIRATH DAS MALTI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 15 24 39 219

320263402041 GURIYA KUMARI GANESH MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 11 28 39 220

320263401371 SONAM KUMARI CHANDAN THAKUR MALA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 11 28 39 221

320263401045 RAGANI KUMARI AJAY RAY NITU DEVI Female 17-08-2012 14 24 38 222

320263406086 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAKESH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 01-05-2013 17 21 38 223

320263402305 JUHI KUMARI KAMOD THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 7 30 37 224

320263403006 BHUVESH KUMAR KISHUN SAH ASHA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 9 26 35 225

320263401039 NITU KUMARI AJAY MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 10 24 34 226

320263402173 NANDANI KUMARI JAGAT MANDAL URMILA DEGI Female 12-12-2012 12 20 32 227

320263406226 SUGANDHI KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 03-04-2012 5 24 29 228

320263402292 SAPNA KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO REKHA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 16 12 28 229

320263410126 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL RINKU DEVI Male 15-02-2014 10 17 27 230

320263401270 SONAM KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH RITA DEVI Female 03-09-2010 8 18 26 231

320263410034 ANSHU KUMAR SINEHI RAY SIMA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 12 12 24 232

320263405085 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD MANDAL POOJA DEVI Male 17-03-2012 13 8 21 233

320263402035 ARCHANA KUMARI GAJU DAS BACHCHI DEVI Female 02-03-2012 10 Absent 10 Disqualified

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SITAMARHI  |  Page 57  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SITAMARHI     Block: RUNNI SAIDPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263405165 SALONI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Female 07-11-2011 70 69 139 1

320263405166 KABITA KUMARI RAJ MANGAL CHAUDHARY GAYTRI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 63 59 122 2

320263402178 GURDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH AMRITA KUMARI Male 24-05-2012 60 57 117 3

320263409106 SNEHA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SAH REKHA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 65 50 115 4

320263406223 VINITA KUMARI RAMBABU SAH ARCHANA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 64 49 113 5

320263401397 SATYAM KUMAR CHINTU THAKUR SONI KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 67 43 110 6

320263408112 SALINI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 58 52 110 7

320263409024 TANYA KUMARI SARVESH KUMAR RUPAM DEVI Female 19-07-2011 59 50 109 8

320263403126 SHRI KRISHN KUMAR MAHESH THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 08-08-2011 58 50 108 9

320263403151 LOVE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MADHU DEVI Male 05-09-2011 59 49 108 10

320263407126 YUVRAJ KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR RAKHI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 61 47 108 11

320263403266 MD. JAVED MD MOSTAKIM SAYADUL KHATUN Male 21-01-2011 68 39 107 12

320263405035 ANJALI KUMARI PAPU KUMAR MEENA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 62 45 107 13

320263407056 KESHAV KUMAR RAMKISHOR PRASAD POONAM DEVI Male 09-03-2011 52 52 104 14

320263407009 ANNU KUMARI RAMDAYAL SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 60 44 104 15

320263401485 AMAN KUMAR DILIP SAH RITU DEVI Male 10-04-2012 48 53 101 16

320263401278 ANKIT KUMAR BHAROSH JHA KAVITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 52 47 99 17

320263401127 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH BINDU KUMARI Female 29-06-2013 55 44 99 18

320263401352 PRITY KUMARI BRAJENDRA KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 41 57 98 19

320263406042 ANKIT KUMAR RAJMANGAL SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 51 46 97 20

320263411004 ANJALI KUMARI UDAY RAY SANJOO DEVI Female 02-04-2013 50 47 97 21

320263403055 SONALI KUMARI LAL BABU RAUT ANITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 47 47 94 22

320263409060 NAYANDEEP KUMAR SHAILENDRA THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 02-04-2011 52 41 93 23

320263403307 SANOWAR PRAVEEN MD SARFARAJ NAJMA KHATOON Female 07-05-2011 47 46 93 24

320263407012 VIVEK KUMAR RAMESH BHAGAT SAVITRI DEVI Male 08-05-2011 44 48 92 25

320263406186 SUDHIR KUMAR RAM SHOBHA THAKUR RUBI DEVI Male 01-03-2012 51 41 92 26

320263408176 VIDYA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 29-03-2009 49 42 91 27

320263406180 NISHA KUMARI RAM PUKAR SINGH RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 52 39 91 28

320263405097 KAJAL KUMARI PRAMOD RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 28-11-2011 49 41 90 29

320263411168 LALU KUMAR VINOD SAH RAM DULARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 37 90 30

320263403216 KHUSHBOO KHATOON MD FIROJ JAMILA KHATOON Female 02-03-2011 36 53 89 31

320263404048 HIMANSHU KUMAR MOHAN SAH SONY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 48 89 32

320263405040 KHUSHBU KUMARI PAVAN KUMAR SINGH SAJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 45 44 89 33

320263407036 SHIVRAN KUMARI RAMESHWAR KAPRI BABITA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 40 49 89 34

320263402113 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI HARIRAM BHAGAT VINEETA DEVI Female 27-08-2013 41 48 89 35
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320263409165 ARTI KUMARI SHRI RAM BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Female 16-02-2011 41 45 86 36

320263405012 ANSHU KUMARI PANKAJ RAM SHANTI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 49 37 86 37

320263410092 AANSHU KUMARI SUJIT MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 52 34 86 38

320263411111 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY SAH RENU DEVI Male 25-10-2012 46 40 86 39

320263405006 MEGHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR JHA CHANDANI DEVI Female 12-12-2012 47 39 86 40

320263403064 ADITYA RAJ LALAN MANDAL LALITA DEVI Male 03-12-2010 42 43 85 41

320263401467 RISHI KUMAR DHURV KANT JHA NITU DEVI Male 06-01-2013 42 43 85 42

320263401283 PRITAM KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 43 84 43

320263408147 ANURADHA KUMARI SANJIT SAH REKHA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 36 48 84 44

320263407076 TARUN KUMAR RAMPRAVESH PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Male 27-07-2012 43 41 84 45

320263405115 SOURAV KUMAR PULINDAR SAH SHILA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 44 39 83 46

320263405015 SAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU BAITHA GURIYA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 45 38 83 47

320263405188 SNEHLATA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RAGINI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 40 42 82 48

320263405120 KHUSHI KUMARI PURNANAND JHA NITU KUMARI Female 25-04-2013 46 36 82 49

320263410127 KARAN KUMAR SUNIL PANDIT BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2010 41 40 81 50

320263411038 SALONI KUMARI UMESH SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 38 81 51

320263405046 MOHAMMAD REHAN PHOOL MOHAMMAD SHAHNAJ KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 47 33 80 52

320263403323 AISHA KHATOON MD TAMANNE BABI KHATOON Male 08-08-2011 41 39 80 53

320263404093 ANAMIKA KUMARI MUNNA CHAUDHARI RENU DEVI Female 08-01-2012 35 45 80 54

320263401184 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 34 46 80 55

320263405184 AKASH KUMAR RAJDEV PANDIT TETRI DEVI Male 13-04-2012 31 49 80 56

320263403059 NISHU KUMARI LAL BAHADUR SAH RANIU DEVI Female 01-08-2012 46 34 80 57

320263401165 VISHAL KUMAR ARUN RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 05-10-2012 36 44 80 58

320263404096 PALAK KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SINGH SIHANTA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 43 37 80 59

320263407173 HAMZA REYAZ REYAZ ARSHAD SHAMMA PRAVEEN Male 13-09-2010 50 29 79 60

320263411127 MADU KUMARI VIKRAMSHA ANITA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 40 39 79 61

320263406195 RAJEEV KUMAR RAMA RAUT SHARDA DEVI Male 02-09-2011 29 50 79 62

320263403326 NAJIYA KHATOON MD UBAIS JULEKHA KHATOON Female 05-10-2011 39 40 79 63

320263404031 NAGMA KHATOON MOHAMMAD JUBAIR
ANSARI NAIMA KHATOON Female 06-10-2011 41 38 79 64

320263406032 AMRITA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO POONAM DEVI Female 18-05-2012 46 33 79 65

320263401396 MUKUL KUMAR CHHOTU CHAWDHARI SANJU DEVI Male 17-07-2012 40 39 79 66

320263410170 SUSHANT CHAUDHARY SURESH CHAUSHARY SITA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 43 36 79 67

320263402130 HIMANSU GAURAV HRIDAY THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 40 39 79 68

320263402021 MOHAMMAD JISHAN SAIFI FIROJ BAITHA JAHANI BEGUM Male 18-04-2013 42 37 79 69
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320263410190 SATYAM KUMAR SURESH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 31 47 78 70

320263410088 ARTI KUMARI SUDHIR SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 34 44 78 71

320263407075 MEGHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH MAHTO BHARTI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 34 44 78 72

320263401108 RADHA KUMARI AMRENDRA SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 23-12-2011 34 44 78 73

320263410103 SONALI KUMARI SUKHARI THAKUR SANJU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 37 41 78 74

320263411042 ANAJALI KUMARI UNDESH SAH GAYATRI DEVI Female 31-03-2013 32 46 78 75

320263407169 KIRAN KUMARI RAVINDRA SAAH RUPA DEVI Female 29-01-2011 41 36 77 76

320263408121 AMAR KUMAR SANJAY THAKUR REKHA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 37 40 77 77

320263402272 NAJIYA PRAVIN JUMRATI DARII SAHANA KHATOON Female 02-01-2012 39 37 76 78

320263401023 PREM RANJAN KUMAR AJAY CHAUDHARY MEENA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 36 40 76 79

320263410077 AMRIT KUMAR SUBODH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 32 44 76 80

320263409068 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU MANDAL AARATI DEVI Male 22-09-2012 32 44 76 81

320263411098 RANJAN KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 25-02-2013 43 33 76 82

320263409013 MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 36 39 75 83

320263403173 AMIT KUMAR MANOJ RAY RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 35 75 84

320263410028 ANKIT RAJ SIKINDAR SAH KOMAL DEVI Male 15-10-2011 39 36 75 85

320263403078 VIVEK  KUMAR THAKUR LALBABU THAKUR SOMILA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 33 42 75 86

320263402247 SANJANA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 33 42 75 87

320263405107 VIVEK PASWAN PREM KUMAR NIRMLA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 39 36 75 88

320263402175 AMAN KUMAR JAGDISH PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 34 41 75 89

320263407151 DIPANSHU KUMAR RAVI PANDIT PUNITA DEVI Male 03-01-2013 41 34 75 90

320263403320 SABINA MD SHOYEB SHABNAM KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 36 38 74 91

320263410163 ASHOK KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MINTU DEVI Male 31-12-2011 36 38 74 92

320263401365 KHUSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 22 52 74 93

320263402211 AKLESH KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SAHNI SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 33 73 94

320263401309 AYUSH KUMAR BIKAU KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 36 37 73 95

320263402040 ANSHIKA KUMARI GANESH MAHTO RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 03-12-2011 33 40 73 96

320263405123 BARASA KUMARI PURUSHOTAM JHA DIVYA BHARATI JHA Female 26-08-2012 36 37 73 97

320263406185 LAXMAN KUMAR RAM SAKAL SAH RAYMAN DEVI Male 11-07-2011 38 34 72 98

320263407027 SURAJ KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO INDRA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 32 40 72 99

320263408058 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 38 34 72 100

320263404208 ADITYA RAJ NITESH KUMAR MANDAL SANJANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 35 71 101

320263404216 IMAMUDDIN ANSARI NURUDDIN ANSARI RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 10-05-2011 29 42 71 102

320263406048 RAUNAK RAJ RAJU CHAUDHARY SITA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 37 34 71 103

320263411121 BHUSHAN KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR RIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 38 71 104
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320263403300 ROWSHANI KHATOON MD SAGIR SAHANAZ KHATOON Female 02-04-2012 37 34 71 105

320263406209 KAJAL KUMARI RAMASHISH PANDIT BINA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 26 45 71 106

320263410183 DIPA KUMARI SURESH MAHTO NITU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 37 34 71 107

320263401099 NATASA KUMARI AMOD MANDAL GUDDI DEVI Female 24-04-2011 34 36 70 108

320263401516 SITA KUMARI DINESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 34 36 70 109

320263404173 NURJAHA KHATOON NASIR LAJAM BEGAM Female 30-03-2012 36 34 70 110

320263407105 SABITA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR JHA GAMBHIRA KUMARI JHA Female 27-08-2012 41 29 70 111

320263403019 DIVYA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA RUMILA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 38 32 70 112

320263410058 MINTU KUMAR SRI RAM RAY SHIVDULARI DEVI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 40 69 113

320263402295 SHIWANI KUMARI KAMLESH PASWAN RUBBI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 114

320263401076 NANDANI KUMARI ALOK SADA CHANDANI KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 32 37 69 115

320263402318 MANISH KUMAR KARI SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 19-06-2012 32 37 69 116

320263403214 FALAK KHATOON MD EKHLAKH ANSARI TABASUM KHATOON Female 03-09-2012 27 42 69 117

320263411052 HIRALAL KUMAR UPENDRA PASWAN BUDHIYA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 33 35 68 118

320263408067 JUGAL KISHOR KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 29 39 68 119

320263401060 AANCHAL KUMARI AJIT KUMAR JHA RUBY DEVI Female 08-08-2012 27 41 68 120

320263407178 HANA RIYAZ RIYAZ ARSHAD SHAMMA PRAVEEN Female 28-08-2012 40 28 68 121

320263410041 SUHANI KUMARI SIYALAL SAH MALA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 35 32 67 122

320263402152 MANISHA KUMARI INDAL THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Female 11-07-2011 28 39 67 123

320263402296 ANUJ KUMAR KAMLESH RAI LAXMI DEVI Male 02-10-2011 33 34 67 124

320263411188 AMIT KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 22-02-2012 31 36 67 125

320263407101 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAMVINAY SINGH GITA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 37 30 67 126

320263405151 PRITI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SAH BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 29 66 127

320263401491 ARPANA KUMARI DINESH BAITHA BABLI DEVI Female 13-08-2012 34 32 66 128

320263407052 KRISH KUMAR RAMJI RAY MADHUBALA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 28 37 65 129

320263407111 PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJEET CHAUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 42 23 65 130

320263409008 SIMARAN KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 40 65 131

320263401468 MUNNI KUMARI DIGAMBAR KUMAR SINGH BABITA KUMARI Female 02-02-2012 32 33 65 132

320263402239 SHANKAR KUMAR JITENDRA BAITHA BABITA DEVI Male 21-05-2009 24 40 64 133

320263411114 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY SAH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 33 64 134

320263403276 CHANDANI BEGAM MD NANHE KAUSAR KHATOON Female 26-12-2011 25 39 64 135

320263411170 LAKSHMI KUMARI VINOD SAHNI MALIYA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 32 32 64 136

320263405122 RAJ KUMAR PURSHOTAM MAHTO PINKI DEVI Male 08-02-2012 30 34 64 137

320263401470 PIYUSH KUMAR DILEEP KUAVAR PRIYNKA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 27 37 64 138

320263404178 GAUTAM PASWAN NATHUNI PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 37 64 139
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320263402155 NAVANIT KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR SIDHU DEVI Male 02-01-2013 31 33 64 140

320263411095 MAHIMA KUMARI VIJAY MANDAL RINKU DEVI Female 15-12-2010 28 35 63 141

320263407060 ASHAMAN KUMARI RAMLAL MUKHIYA RASAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 34 63 142

320263409109 SHINKI KUMARI SHASHI RANJAN MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 27 36 63 143

320263401086 AARTI KUMARI AMARJIT MANDAL MUNNI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 32 31 63 144

320263409177 OM PRAKASH KUMAR SHYAM BABU SHARMA SEEMA DEVI Male 20-04-2012 33 29 62 145

320263410137 MUSKAN KUMARI SUNIL SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 16-07-2013 23 39 62 146

320263411130 NIKKI KUMARI VIMAL DAS SUDAMA DEVI Female 23-01-2014 24 38 62 147

320263402204 SUSHMA KUMARI JAY KISHUN SAH SITA DEVI Female 14-10-2010 33 28 61 148

320263404032 ABDUL KADIR MOHAMMAD KAISH ROSHAN KHATOON Male 08-01-2012 32 29 61 149

320263406067 MUNNA KUMAR RAKEHS SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 24-02-2012 32 29 61 150

320263411050 ANKUSH RAJ UPENDRA NAYAK KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 32 29 61 151

320263410173 VARSHA KUMARI SURESH KAPARI SHYAMSUNDAR DEVI Female 12-01-2013 30 31 61 152

320263402317 BEBI KUMARI KARI SAH POONAM DEVI Female 06-08-2013 35 26 61 153

320263404008 RAJISTA KHATOON MD. NESARUL NAJMI KHATOON Female 21-11-2010 25 35 60 154

320263401311 CHANDA KUMARI BIKAU RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 26 34 60 155

320263410224 JYOTI KUMARI TEJ NARAYAN MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 24-10-2011 30 30 60 156

320263404156 MUSKAN KUMARI NARAYAN RAM PREMCHANDRA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 24 36 60 157

320263407143 KRISHNMOHAN KUMAR RATNESHVR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 29-12-2011 25 35 60 158

320263407055 HARIOM KUMAR RAMKARAN DAS RAMKALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 35 60 159

320263404045 RAUSHAN RAJ BHARATI MOHAN RAM RITA BHARATI Male 15-10-2012 29 31 60 160

320263405164 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RADHA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 25 35 60 161

320263408003 LAKSHMI KUMARI RUPESH SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 32 60 162

320263405034 SWETA KUMARI PAPPU SAH MANJU DEVI Female 20-04-2013 29 31 60 163

320263401364 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 13-09-2013 26 34 60 164

320263403222 SAYMA PERWEEN MD HAKKANI RIZWANA KHATOON Female 10-12-2013 16 44 60 165

320263409040 CHHOTI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN SAHNI NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 26 33 59 166

320263402105 ANKUSH KUMAR HARI SAHNI LALITA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 30 29 59 167

320263403101 MINU KUMARI MADAN SAH RAGANI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 20 39 59 168

320263406014 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 25 34 59 169

320263406151 PALAK KUMARI RAM KISHOR SAH RANGEETA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 25 34 59 170

320263411128 DILKHUSH KUMAR VIMAL DAS SUDAMA DEVI Male 24-01-2013 28 31 59 171

320263407177 SAVITA KUMARI RITLAL KAPRI SULEKHA DEVI Female 27-08-2010 27 31 58 172

320263403237 MD UJALE MD ISRAPHIL MADINA KHATOON Male 26-02-2011 20 38 58 173

320263404062 PINTU KUMAR MUKESH BALI PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 28 30 58 174
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320263401142 RAHIMA KHATUN ANWAR ANSARI AASMIN KHATUN Female 05-05-2012 25 33 58 175

320263410139 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RADHIKA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 27 31 58 176

320263405033 NISHA KUMARI PAPPU RAUT SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 27 57 177

320263403310 NARGEES KHATOON MD SERAJ RAHIMA KHATOON Female 03-12-2010 23 34 57 178

320263401136 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL SAH VINA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 32 25 57 179

320263405045 KAJAL KUMARI PAWAN SAH ANITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 30 27 57 180

320263404064 ANUSHKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Female 15-12-2012 35 22 57 181

320263404016 KRISHANA KUMARI METHUR SAH FEKANI DEVI Female 10-08-2013 25 32 57 182

320263403077 NITU KUMARI LALBABU THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 25 31 56 183

320263404066 LAXMI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 24 32 56 184

320263410096 ANU KUMARI SUKAN SAH PUNITA KUMARI Female 20-05-2012 29 27 56 185

320263404029 GULAM MOHMAD MOHAMMAD JAMSAID SABINA KHATUN Male 15-06-2012 29 27 56 186

320263402194 JOYA AKHTAR JAMIZ AKHTAR ZINAT PRAVEEN Female 18-08-2012 27 29 56 187

320263401049 ASHUTOSH KUMAR AJAY SAH RINKU DEVI Male 27-10-2012 29 27 56 188

320263407082 RANI KUMARI RAMPUJAN BHAGAT PANO DEVI Female 22-11-2012 32 24 56 189

320263402119 SANKIT KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA RAM SHILA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 26 29 55 190

320263405229 SARITA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 24 31 55 191

320263401415 PRINCE KUMAR DARVESH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Male 16-09-2011 22 33 55 192

320263411224 SANGEETA KUMARI YOGENDRA KUAMAR KAMNI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 31 24 55 193

320263406200 AANU KUMARI RAMADHAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 14 41 55 194

320263402330 KAVITA KUMARI KISHAN MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 24 30 54 195

320263401239 RIBHA KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAHNI MINA DEVI Female 15-10-2010 21 33 54 196

320263409182 ABHINASH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 14-04-2012 23 31 54 197

320263404035 AAMRIN PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD NESARUL NAJNI KHATOON Female 25-04-2012 26 28 54 198

320263403263 SABREEN KHATUN MD MERAJ ASMA KHATUN Female 16-08-2012 24 30 54 199

320263405204 HAPPY PRIYA RAJESH BHAGAT MINA DEVI Female 28-08-2013 26 28 54 200

320263406143 NEHA KUMARI RAM ISHWAR MUKHIYA SHIVSATI DEVI Female 26-08-2010 20 33 53 201

320263403001 AAKRITI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR SUMILA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 19 34 53 202

320263410225 GULSHAN KUMAR TINKU MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Male 14-02-2012 21 32 53 203

320263406103 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAKESH THAKUR PINKY DEVI Female 23-09-2012 23 30 53 204

320263401035 SANJANA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 38 53 205

320263401150 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 22-01-2010 15 37 52 206

320263410203 PRITY KUMARI SURESH THAKUR RINKI DEVI Female 16-05-2010 26 26 52 207

320263405081 NITISH KUMAR PRAMOD MAHTO PHULO DEVI Male 29-09-2011 25 27 52 208

320263403087 MINSI KUMARI LAXMAN SAH RITA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 24 28 52 209
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320263405091 AAYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD RAM MEERA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 26 26 52 210

320263401166 RUPESH KUMAR ARUN SADA SAKITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 36 51 211

320263401370 RAUSHNI KUMARI CHANDAN SAH GUNJA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 17 34 51 212

320263403201 GULNASHI PRAVEEN MD ASHARAF NASHIMA KHATOON Female 25-12-2011 19 32 51 213

320263402192 LACKY KUMARI JALANDHAR THAKUR SUDHA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 21 30 51 214

320263403163 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT REKHA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 28 23 51 215

320263402101 RAVISH KUMAR HARI MANDAL SAJAN DEVI Male 09-08-2012 19 32 51 216

320263409072 ANJALI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM SHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 27 50 217

320263408092 PUNAM KUMARI SANJAY RAUT SANGEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 27 50 218

320263402172 POOJA KUMARI JAGANNATH SAHNI RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 24 50 219

320263411129 KANCHAN KUMARI VIMAL DAS SUDAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 19 30 49 220

320263401524 BABLU KUMAR DIPAN MANDAL KUSHAMA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 13 36 49 221

320263401267 ANSHIKA KUMARI BECHAN SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 17 32 49 222

320263401509 VICKY KUMAR DINESH SADA SHAIL DEVI Male 17-04-2009 18 30 48 223

320263409144 CHINTU KUMAR SHIVJI SADA KALSHIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 15 33 48 224

320263410167 PRITHVI KUMAR SURESH PRIYANKA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 23 25 48 225

320263403270 REHANA KHATOON MD MUSTAFA NASIMA KHATOON Female 13-05-2012 19 29 48 226

320263406123 SURAJ KUMAR RAM BAHADUR RAM RENU DEVI Male 18-10-2012 20 28 48 227

320263406035 KAJAL KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 16-04-2010 16 31 47 228

320263409174 GUDDI KUMARI SHYAM BABU MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 21 26 47 229

320263402026 MUSKAN KUMARI FUL BABU MANDAL RAGANI DEVI Female 18-04-2012 15 32 47 230

320263401168 RAKHI KUMARI ARUN SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 18-08-2013 22 25 47 231

320263404212 AADARSH KUMAR NUNNU THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 26 46 232

320263408145 NIDHI KUMARI SANJIT MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 24 22 46 233

320263407166 SHANI KUMAR RAVINDRA MAHTO BIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 15 31 46 234

320263401065 ANURADHA KUMARI AJIT PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 13 33 46 235

320263401077 HITESH THAKUR ALOK THAKUR MAHA SUNDER DEVI Male 26-05-2011 16 29 45 236

320263408110 NEHASAH KUMARI SANJAY SAH BABITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 25 20 45 237

320263401380 UJALA KUMARI CHANDRA BHUSHAN
KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 12 33 45 238

320263401158 ANUPRIYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 7 37 44 239

320263401117 MAYANK ANAND MISHRA SANGITA  MISHRA Male 07-12-2011 17 27 44 240

320263401201 ANJALI KUMARI ASHOK SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 16-03-2013 16 28 44 241

320263407043 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAMISHWAR THAKUR RINA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 24 19 43 242

320263402053 NANDANI KUMARI GARIBAN RAY CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 29 43 243
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320263405167 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ MANGAL SINGH RAJO DEVI Female 10-08-2012 15 28 43 244

320263404122 CHOTI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM NIRALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 28 42 245

320263402075 PRITI KUMARI GUDDU MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 16 25 41 246

320263401508 ADITYA KUMAR DINESH SADA SARITA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 9 32 41 247

320263403065 NANDANI KUMARI LALAN RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 11-09-2010 17 23 40 248

320263407038 ANITA KUMARI RAMESHWAR MUKHIYA KAUSHALY DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 23 40 249

320263401064 KALAPNA KUMARI AJIT MANDAL SHARDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 6 34 40 250

320263407002 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMBALI SAH VIBHA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 17 23 40 251

320263406227 KOMAL KUMARI RAMBALAK MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Female 06-08-2010 10 29 39 252

320263408084 SAVAN KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN SONI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 11 24 35 253

320263402024 ROHIT KUMAR FUDENI BAITHA AVDESH DEVI Male 05-04-2011 Absent 25 25 Disqualified

320263411152 ABHAY RAJ VINOD DAS SITA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 25 Absent 25 Disqualified

320263406128 RAGNI KUMARI RAM CHANDRA THAKUR URAPRIMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 11 13 24 254

320263403265 MOHAMMAD CHAND MD MOLAJIM KHUSHBOO KHATOON Male 05-09-2011 3 17 20 255

320263405049 ASHIK KUMAR PRABHANSH THAKUR SITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 3 13 16 256
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320263406079 MEDHANSH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA UJALA KUMARI Male 29-09-2012 72 65 137 1

320263408086 ADARSH KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 72 62 134 2

320263408080 CHANDA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 05-02-2008 69 60 129 3

320263402219 RAUSHAN KUMAR JAYKUMAR BHAGAT NITU KUMARI Male 10-04-2012 67 62 129 4

320263405023 KAVITA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 73 56 129 5

320263403145 GAURAV KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PUNITA KUMARI Male 05-09-2011 64 62 126 6

320263405037 SAURABH KUMAR PARMESHWAR MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 20-01-2013 66 55 121 7

320263401327 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 59 61 120 8

320263402018 DEVKALI KUMARI FEKU SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 70 50 120 9

320263403148 PRITVAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SARIKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 71 47 118 10

320263403018 RISHU KUMAR KRISHN KUMAR CHANCHALA KUMARI Male 15-08-2011 67 50 117 11

320263407094 NAVIN KUMAR RAMSIKIL SAH ANJU DEVI Male 20-06-2012 64 52 116 12

320263410115 SONALI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR BANDANA KUMARI Female 04-01-2013 63 53 116 13

320263403203 NAVIJUL KHATUN MD ATABUL BAITHA SABILA KHATUN Female 02-10-2012 57 58 115 14

320263403003 ANKIT KUMAR KISHORI RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 62 52 114 15

320263410140 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL SAH RINKI DEVI Female 28-09-2013 64 50 114 16

320263407017 DIBYA ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MIRA KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 57 56 113 17

320263401521 ANAMIKA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR RAJANI KUMARI Female 25-09-2012 67 46 113 18

320263401350 PRIYA KUMARI BRAHMDEV KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 19-12-2012 61 52 113 19

320263401237 MUSKAN KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAH RAGNI DEVI Female 22-01-2011 57 55 112 20

320263401388 RIYA KUMARI CHHOTAN MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Female 03-03-2011 52 60 112 21

320263406172 PRINCE KUMAR RAM PRAVESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 01-08-2011 57 55 112 22

320263407069 VIKASH KUMAR RAMNATH RAY RADHA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 61 51 112 23

320263401098 VISHAL KUMAR AMOD MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 58 53 111 24

320263408094 ANKUSH KUMAR SANJAY RAY ANANDI DEVI Male 20-08-2012 56 55 111 25

320263407087 KARAN KUMAR RAMSAGAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 27-01-2013 57 54 111 26

320263405022 CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MAHTO SUDAMA DEVI Male 22-07-2011 57 53 110 27

320263401043 GAUTAM KUMAR AJAY RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 15-12-2011 67 43 110 28

320263407157 SHIVAM KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR PURVE PINKI BHARTI Male 24-07-2012 66 44 110 29

320263409018 SAKSHI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 17-02-2013 60 50 110 30

320263409054 ANJALI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR RUPAM KUMARI Female 18-06-2013 63 47 110 31

320263403112 RAVI MAHTO MAHAVIR MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 59 50 109 32

320263411105 AARTI KUMARI VIJAY RAY BIBHA DEVI Female 04-11-2012 60 49 109 33

320263403047 MANISH KUMAR LAKSHMAN SAH VINA DEVI Male 01-08-2013 55 54 109 34

320263401047 VIJITA KUMARI AJAY RAY SARICHA DEVI Female 23-01-2010 60 48 108 35
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320263402177 AASHIK KUMAR JAGILA SAH RUBI DEVI Male 26-08-2011 51 57 108 36

320263401032 RINKI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR LALPARI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 48 108 37

320263409015 SHARAD KUMAR SANTOSH SAH GURIYA DEVI Male 02-10-2013 59 49 108 38

320263406188 NITISH KUMAR RAM SNEHI SAH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 59 48 107 39

320263402227 GAURAV KUMAR JAYNARAYAN RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 22-06-2010 55 51 106 40

320263401207 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 45 106 41

320263402036 RANI KUMARI GAMBHIRA SAH ANURADHA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 62 44 106 42

320263405048 KUMKUM KUMARI PRABHAKAR KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 54 52 106 43

320263408057 SHRUTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 15-11-2013 69 37 106 44

320263409044 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR SATYENDRA RAY RINCHO DEVI Male 20-12-2011 56 49 105 45

320263401236 KHUSHI KUMARI BAIDHNATH SAH RAGNI DEVI Female 30-10-2012 52 53 105 46

320263403306 SADYA KHANAM MD SANAULLAH KHAN NADERAH GUFRAN Female 23-12-2012 54 51 105 47

320263409123 MANISHA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SAH VINA DEVI Female 05-07-2007 56 48 104 48

320263409173 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM BABU DAS RAMDULARI DEVI Male 01-02-2012 62 42 104 49

320263408095 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY RAY RANJU DEVI Female 26-08-2012 51 53 104 50

320263403040 BHARTI KUMARI LAKHU SAH MARNI DEVI Female 29-12-2012 57 47 104 51

320263401030 KRISHAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 26-01-2013 60 44 104 52

320263402196 GULSAN KUMAR JANAK RAUT KUSUM DEVI Male 15-07-2013 51 53 104 53

320263407007 RITU KUMARI RAMCHAWILA RAI NILAM DEVI Female 11-11-2013 51 53 104 54

320263402032 SATYAM KUMAR GAGANDEV THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 03-05-2010 54 49 103 55

320263409164 SUPRIYA BHARTI SHRI NARAYAN MAHTO RUBY DEVI Female 26-05-2011 54 49 103 56

320263406110 SHIV KUMAR RAM BABU DAS RAM KUMARI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 52 51 103 57

320263402190 AMRITA KUMARI JALANDHAR SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-04-2012 58 45 103 58

320263404157 RAUSHANI KUMARI NARAYAN SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 42 60 102 59

320263402201 GUDDU KUMAR JAY KISHOR MAHTO PRATIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 49 102 60

320263411183 GAUTAM KUMAR VIRENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 48 54 102 61

320263403190 MASUM SAH MATIN SAH ASAMIN KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 59 43 102 62

320263402171 RAMAN KUMAR JAGANATH PANDIT DAULAT DEVI Male 14-11-2012 57 45 102 63

320263403118 KHUSHBU KUMARI MAHESH RAY RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 19-08-2013 54 48 102 64

320263410129 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 49 52 101 65

320263402158 CHANDAN KUMAR INDRAJEET PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 50 50 100 66

320263403092 ANSH KUMAR LOCHAN MAHTO AANANDI DEVI Male 25-01-2012 50 50 100 67

320263404114 PRINS KUMAR NAGENDRA KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 05-12-2012 50 50 100 68

320263410120 KHUSI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 29-06-2013 51 49 100 69

320263409181 NISHA KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 17-03-2011 57 42 99 70
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320263401498 ANSIKA KUMARI DINESH MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 46 53 99 71

320263410124 SACHIN KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 50 49 99 72

320263408097 RAGHUVENDR KUMAR SANJAY RAY MINA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 49 50 99 73

320263403169 ALKA KUMARI MANOJ RAI SUMITRA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 44 99 74

320263403160 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO MANJU KUMARI Female 12-10-2011 54 44 98 75

320263402015 RAVI KISHAN FEKU PRADHAN RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 51 98 76

320263403031 AAYUSH KUMAR KRISHNDEV SAH PREMSILA DEVI Male 17-08-2012 51 47 98 77

320263410032 BHARTI KUMARI SIKINDRA SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 51 46 97 78

320263402195 SHAIMA KHATOON JAMSHAID ALI SHABNAM KHATUN Female 20-11-2011 46 51 97 79

320263405016 AKASH KUMAR PAPPU DAS KALAVATI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 45 52 97 80

320263406070 ADITYA KUMAR RAKESH GOSAI SUSHILA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 52 45 97 81

320263408096 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY RAY ANITA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 49 47 96 82

320263401510 AJIT KUMAR DINESH SAH SUNDAR DEVI Male 02-07-2011 54 42 96 83

320263402191 NITU KUMARI JALANDHAR SAH SONAVATI DEVI Female 19-11-2011 52 44 96 84

320263402057 BHAWNA KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR KUMAR MENKA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 46 50 96 85

320263406197 SONALI KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR SAH SUSITADEVI Female 12-10-2012 58 38 96 86

320263404121 VICKY KUMAR NAGENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 57 39 96 87

320263402051 SURAJ KUMAR GANGA PRASAD AMRITA DEVI Male 13-02-2011 44 51 95 88

320263405079 RUBY KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 54 41 95 89

320263401293 HIMANEE KUMARI BHUPENDRA SAH RITA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 55 40 95 90

320263402197 ROHIT KUMAR JANG MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 45 50 95 91

320263403321 AJMATI KHATUN MD SOBRATI MANSURI KULSUM KHATUN Female 13-05-2012 50 45 95 92

320263406102 KRISHAN KANT KUMAR RAKESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 49 46 95 93

320263401497 GUNJAN KUMARI DINESH KUMAR HEMU DEVI Female 09-01-2009 39 55 94 94

320263405078 LAKSHMI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO KALASHIYA DEVI Female 29-10-2012 56 38 94 95

320263404215 JUNAID ALAM NURMOHMAD LAHERI ROUSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2009 49 44 93 96

320263404076 GEETA KUMARI MUKESH RAUT PREMSHEELA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 44 49 93 97

320263402232 ANAMIKA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SAH LALITA KUMARI Female 09-01-2013 46 47 93 98

320263408042 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARI RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 43 92 99

320263408063 VAISHNAVI PRIYA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RINA RANI Female 05-01-2012 47 45 92 100

320263407084 NISHA KUMARI RAMPUKAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 18-01-2012 54 38 92 101

320263411182 ARTI KUMARI VIRENDRA MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 46 46 92 102

320263407008 ABHAY KUMAR RAMDARESH SAH AMRITA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 43 49 92 103

320263408066 ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 19-08-2013 49 43 92 104

320263403172 SUNIDHI KUMARI MANOJ RAUT ASHA DEVI Female 20-10-2010 46 45 91 105
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320263410069 NADHYA KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO DULARI DEVI Female 25-09-2011 53 38 91 106

320263402031 ANJALI KUMARI GAGAN KUMAR RINKI RANI Female 05-01-2012 55 36 91 107

320263408051 JULIE KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAGNI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 48 43 91 108

320263401335 NICKI KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 49 41 90 109

320263411022 ANSHIKA KUMARI UMESH MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 52 90 110

320263405029 DEV KUMAR MISHRA PAPPU MISHRA PUNAM DEVI Male 25-02-2012 45 45 90 111

320263403315 SAFAK NAJ MD SHAKIR HUSSAIN RABBANI KHATUN Female 25-05-2012 48 42 90 112

320263406131 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAM DARESH RAY NILAM DEVI Male 29-09-2012 49 41 90 113

320263401323 OM KUMAR BINOD KUMAR MAMITA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 38 52 90 114

320263410022 SONALI KUMARI SIKANDAR KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 49 40 89 115

320263404176 RAUSHANI KUMARI NATHUNI MAHTO LILAM DEVI Female 04-05-2012 45 44 89 116

320263408046 MAUSAM KUMARI SANJAY HATHI MAMTA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 45 44 89 117

320263409131 ADARSH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR MAHTO RAGNI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 47 42 89 118

320263407142 RAJAN KUMAR RATNESH SAH RANJU DEVI Male 20-11-2012 50 39 89 119

320263406129 VIKASH KUMAR RAM CHHABILA SAHNI AMATA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 42 46 88 120

320263409077 ANKIT KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 12-11-2011 46 42 88 121

320263411054 ABHISHEK RAJ UPENDRA PRASAD SAH KUMARI RINKU SAH Male 26-02-2012 53 35 88 122

320263405010 DIVYANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR TARUN KABITA KUMARI Male 03-06-2013 46 42 88 123

320263403179 SUDHIR KUMAR MANOJ SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-04-2011 48 39 87 124

320263411094 RIMA KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO ASHA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 39 48 87 125

320263404067 MANISH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 47 40 87 126

320263401428 NITISH KUMAR DEVENDRA BAITHA RINA DEVI Male 03-05-2009 46 40 86 127

320263402206 NEHA KUMARI JAY KUMAR RAY RINA DEVI Female 06-09-2009 50 36 86 128

320263404139 RUPA KUMARI NANDAN RAM BASMATIYA DEVI Female 25-03-2010 43 43 86 129

320263403156 CHANDRASHEKHAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-01-2012 45 41 86 130

320263411148 NIDHI KUMARI VINAY YADAV JAGTARAN DEVI Female 13-02-2012 44 42 86 131

320263402011 NEHA KUMARI FEKAN SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 01-04-2012 48 38 86 132

320263405064 MIRA KUMARI PRAGAS MAHTO RANJITA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 45 41 86 133

320263402220 RAUSHANI KUMARI JAYLAL KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Female 10-07-2012 41 45 86 134

320263408035 SONALI KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 04-09-2012 44 42 86 135

320263407172 SUDHA KUMARI RAVISH SINGH SHAIL DEVI Female 17-07-2010 39 46 85 136

320263411113 NANDANI KUMARI VIJAY SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 36 49 85 137

320263402207 PRIYANKA KUMARI JAY KUMAR SAH NISHORI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 48 37 85 138

320263411077 SONAM KUMARI VIJAY DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 39 46 85 139

320263410160 LAVKUS KUMAR SURENDRA SAH NIBHA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 47 38 85 140
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320263402156 SHALU KUMARI INDRAJEET KUMAR RINA KUMARI Female 17-06-2013 42 43 85 141

320263410117 SONU KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 20-06-2011 45 39 84 142

320263410185 VIKASH KUMAR SURESH MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 22-11-2011 45 39 84 143

320263411154 ANJANI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 40 84 144

320263410066 PRAKASH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 40 84 145

320263409145 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIVJI SADA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 34 84 146

320263401188 RADHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAJWATI DAVI Female 01-04-2012 47 37 84 147

320263405036 ADARSH KUMAR PAPU PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Male 29-04-2012 44 40 84 148

320263401456 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMENDRA MAHTO VINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 43 84 149

320263410002 KAMLESH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 08-05-2013 40 44 84 150

320263411223 SATYAM KUMAR YOGENDRA DAS DHANVATI DEVI Male 27-12-2011 36 47 83 151

320263409111 MAUSAM KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 34 49 83 152

320263406183 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAM SAGAR PRASASD ANITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 50 33 83 153

320263403056 SALONI KUMARI LAL BABU SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 29-11-2013 42 41 83 154

320263402237 ARCHANA KUMARI JHAGRU SAH ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 44 82 155

320263405093 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR PRAMOD RAM KIRAN KUMARI Male 12-10-2010 44 38 82 156

320263411090 DIPAK KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Male 10-07-2011 37 45 82 157

320263411033 NIDHI KUMARI UMESH RAY SOMARI DEVI Female 15-09-2011 39 43 82 158

320263411172 DIPESH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 34 48 82 159

320263402299 ROHIT KUMAR KAMLESH SAH GITA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 48 34 82 160

320263402082 MD DANISH RAJA GULAM RASUL RAUSHAN KHATUN Male 28-01-2013 48 34 82 161

320263401322 NIRANJAN KUMAR BINOD KUMAR KISHNU DEVI Male 04-10-2013 41 41 82 162

320263402213 SAKSHI KUMARI JAY PRAKSH GUPTA RINA DEVI Female 21-04-2011 42 39 81 163

320263401514 PUSHPA KUMARI DINESH SAH LILA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 49 32 81 164

320263406085 YASHODA KUMARI RAKESH MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 42 39 81 165

320263403188 JASMIN KHATUN MASLEUDIN SHEKH SHAVILA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 40 41 81 166

320263405183 MANIBHUSHAN KUMAR RAJDEV MAHTO VINA DEVI Male 10-03-2014 44 37 81 167

320263401026 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PUNITA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 42 38 80 168

320263409113 HEM RAJ KUMAR SHATIS KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 34 46 80 169

320263401517 SONU KUMAR DINESH SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 37 43 80 170

320263407071 RUPA KUMARI RAMPRASAD SAH RITA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 44 36 80 171

320263405026 SONAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 39 41 80 172

320263403110 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR MAHANTH GOSAI PINKI DEVI Male 30-01-2013 45 35 80 173

320263402287 PRINCE KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAM PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 40 40 80 174

320263402008 GAUTAM KUMAR FEKAN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Male 05-09-2013 40 40 80 175
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320263401075 HIMANSHU RANJAN ALOK KUMAR SINGH KIRAN BHARTI Male 07-06-2010 39 40 79 176

320263404134 AKASH KUMAR NAND KISHOR  GIRI MINA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 47 32 79 177

320263410157 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA RAY ANJU DEVI Male 06-04-2011 35 44 79 178

320263411068 MANISHA KUMARI VIBHISHAN SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 44 79 179

320263403309 SABNOR MD SAZAD SHEKH ANSARI KHATUN Female 30-06-2012 36 43 79 180

320263405083 VIKASH KUMAR PRAMOD MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 20-10-2012 48 31 79 181

320263407057 VISHNUKANT KUMAR RAMKRIPAL SAH SHIKLI DEVI Male 15-12-2012 36 43 79 182

320263401197 DIPESH KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN PAWAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 44 79 183

320263402253 SAJAN KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO CHINTA DEVI Male 24-07-2011 38 40 78 184

320263403100 NEHA KUMARI MADAN RAY AMRITA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 38 40 78 185

320263403302 MD HAMMAD REZA MD SALEEM REZA RABIYA KHATUN Male 12-08-2012 37 41 78 186

320263411031 ANKUSH KUMAR UMESH RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 37 41 78 187

320263410165 SUSHANT KUMAR SURENDRA THAKUR SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 39 39 78 188

320263410043 CHHOTU KUMAR SIYARAM SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 03-05-2009 44 33 77 189

320263401528 SHRUTI KUMARI DISUJA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 44 33 77 190

320263410118 PRIYADARSHNI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 35 42 77 191

320263408170 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 36 41 77 192

320263403291 MOHAMMAD SAMIR ALAM MD RAKIBUL HAK AJMERI KHATUN Male 02-10-2012 42 35 77 193

320263401435 MANISH KUMAR DEVENDRA RAY AMRITA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 37 40 77 194

320263411063 SHUBHANSHU KUMAR VAIDHNATH MAHTO RAJO DEVI Male 27-03-2013 50 27 77 195

320263403288 SANNO PRAVIN MD PARVEJ AHMAD SAJARA KHATOON Female 26-09-2011 33 43 76 196

320263410220 NITESH KUMAR TALEVAR PURVE REKHA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 34 42 76 197

320263411157 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD MAHTO SANJITA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 35 41 76 198

320263402250 CHANDAN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 41 35 76 199

320263411150 ANIL KUMAR VINDESHWAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 29-06-2012 37 39 76 200

320263401367 SAVAN KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 38 38 76 201

320263404160 NISHANT KUMAR NARENDRA THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 27 49 76 202

320263409050 NUSRAT KHATUN SEKH VAKIL RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 29-10-2013 41 35 76 203

320263411078 ANURAG KUMAR VIJAY GOSAI PUNAM DEVI Male 24-09-2011 29 46 75 204

320263404129 SUMIT KUMAR NAGENDRA SAH SANDHYA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 43 32 75 205

320263410040 RANJAN KUMAR SIYALAL RAUT SUNITA DEVI Male 23-04-2012 36 39 75 206

320263402117 VIKKY KUMAR HARISHANKAR SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 35 40 75 207

320263403116 SONU KUMAR MAHESH MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 41 75 208

320263405025 AMAN KUMAR PAPPU MAHTO RUBI DEVI Male 20-09-2013 32 43 75 209

320263402160 SONALI KUMARI INDRAJEET SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 05-07-2011 42 32 74 210
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320263403015 ANUSHKA BHARTI KRISHANA MAHTO SUBHADRA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 33 41 74 211

320263402327 ANIKET KUMAR KIKINDRA THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 29 45 74 212

320263401355 DIKSHA KUMARI BRAJKISHOR MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 31 43 74 213

320263401068 URUJ  FATAMA AKBAR ALI SHAHJAHAN KHATUN Female 21-10-2012 38 36 74 214

320263409036 DIVYA BHARTI SATYANARAYAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 08-01-2014 33 41 74 215

320263402124 MD SAMIULLAH ANSARI HASNEN ANSARI AJMERI KHATUN Male 24-11-2010 26 47 73 216

320263407146 PANKAJ KUMAR RAUDU SAHNI RUPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 31 73 217

320263403085 SHIVAM KUMAR LATE AMITABH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 33 40 73 218

320263402103 PRINCE KUMAR HARI NARAYAN SAH GITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 37 36 73 219

320263411137 JYOTI KUMARI VIMLESH SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 35 38 73 220

320263401325 PRIYANSU KUMARI BINOD MAHTO SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 37 73 221

320263401458 ADITYA KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM REKHA DEVI Male 07-03-2013 36 37 73 222

320263402242 AMIT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 38 35 73 223

320263406072 ANSHU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR MENKA KUMARI Female 27-02-2012 37 35 72 224

320263401151 CHITRAREKHA BHARTI ARUN KUMAR SUNDARAKALA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 37 35 72 225

320263404119 RIHA KUMARI NAGENDRA PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 43 72 226

320263404209 MANISHA KUMARI NITESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 41 31 72 227

320263403325 MD.NAUSHAD ANSARI MD TAUKIR ANSARI TAHBILA KHATUN Male 13-12-2009 29 42 71 228

320263408113 SURAJ KUMAR SANJAY SAH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 15-03-2011 30 41 71 229

320263411136 SONU KUMAR VIMLESH RAY GITA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 30 41 71 230

320263410162 ARTI KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 30 41 71 231

320263405066 NANDANI KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR GAYANTI DEVI Female 25-08-2012 36 35 71 232

320263409101 RISHABH KUMAR SHANKAR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 37 34 71 233

320263411019 AYUSHI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SHARMA MIRA SHARMA Female 22-09-2012 28 43 71 234

320263401477 MINAKSHI KUMARI DILIP MAHTO PUNAM DEVI Female 04-12-2012 40 31 71 235

320263402010 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR FEKAN RAY RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 39 71 236

320263401339 RAUSHANI KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO PUKARI DEVI Female 22-01-2010 35 35 70 237

320263401167 PAWAN KUMAR ARUN SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 25-02-2010 31 39 70 238

320263411126 SHIVANI KUMARI VIKRAM THAKUR PAWAN DEVI Female 29-03-2010 27 43 70 239

320263407152 RAJEET KUMAR RAVI PASWAN SITA DEVI Male 24-04-2010 39 31 70 240

320263410153 KAMANI KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 12-01-2011 27 43 70 241

320263407123 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR NUTAN DEVI Male 25-02-2011 34 36 70 242

320263402135 MONU KUMAR INARJIT MAHTO MANTORIYA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 28 42 70 243

320263404033 AAFIYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD MEHFUJ
RAJA SAJIRA KHATUN Female 12-12-2011 38 32 70 244
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320263411041 PINKI KUMARI UMESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 38 32 70 245

320263409135 PRATIGYA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA BABITA DEVI Female 26-08-2012 31 39 70 246

320263403098 KAJAL KUMARI MADAN MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 36 34 70 247

320263401175 ANSHU KUMARI ARVIND RAY SUMITRA DEVI Female 11-12-2012 32 38 70 248

320263405008 ADITYA KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR RAUT GURIYA KUMARI Male 05-01-2013 29 41 70 249

320263409162 SAJAN KUMAR SHREE RAM MAHTO PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 41 69 250

320263403009 KAMANI KUMARI KISHUNDEV RAY BHAWANI DEVI Female 12-03-2011 38 31 69 251

320263410027 SAPNA KUMARI SIKINDAR RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 36 33 69 252

320263405231 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH PURVE REKHA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 31 38 69 253

320263406165 ANCHAL KUMARI RAM NARAYAN RAY SHIPATI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 28 41 69 254

320263402147 SRISHANT KUMAR RAJ INDAL RAY KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 32 37 69 255

320263401334 KUNAL KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 32 37 69 256

320263404163 PRITI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 11-03-2012 34 35 69 257

320263410020 KRISH KUMAR SINGH SIDDHARTH SINGH PUNITA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 38 31 69 258

320263405101 SALU KUMARI PRAMOD SAH MADHURI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 32 37 69 259

320263406230 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMBALAK THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 28 41 69 260

320263401186 ARATI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANITA DEVI Female 11-05-2010 31 37 68 261

320263411160 GULSHAN KUMAR VINOD PASWAN CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 08-07-2010 32 36 68 262

320263407149 POOJA KUMARI RAUSHAN SAH NILAM DEVI Female 09-12-2010 36 32 68 263

320263411053 MAYANK KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD MINA DEVI Male 19-01-2011 33 35 68 264

320263404181 PRINCE KUMAR NATHUNI THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 38 68 265

320263411074 SATYAM KUMAR VIJAY CHAUDHARI KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 37 68 266

320263402166 YASH KUMAR ISHWAR NARAYAN MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 34 68 267

320263408101 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJAY SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 34 34 68 268

320263403168 NITISH KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN GANGA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 43 67 269

320263402014 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR FEKU MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 30 37 67 270

320263408004 SIVRAJ KUMAR RUPESH THAKUR INDU DEVI Male 28-06-2012 32 35 67 271

320263401297 SHILA  KUMARI BIBENDRA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 37 29 66 272

320263407099 ANKIT KUMAR RAMUJJAIN PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 10-04-2012 37 29 66 273

320263406022 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJIV RAY SANJU DEVI Female 28-04-2012 23 43 66 274

320263401444 RUCHI KUMARI DEVNANDAN PRASAD SHILA KUMARI Female 06-05-2012 28 38 66 275

320263403084 ALKA KUMARI LALU MANDAL KAMANI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 31 35 66 276

320263401519 ANU KUMARI DIP LAL PASWAN SURYA DEVI Female 08-07-2013 26 40 66 277

320263407044 ANIKET KUMAR RAMISHWAR YADAV SANJILA DEVI Male 08-04-2010 33 32 65 278

320263410222 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR TAPINDRA RAM LALITA DEVI Male 01-05-2010 28 37 65 279
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320263409074 RAHUL RAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM NIRMALA DEVI Male 13-09-2010 37 28 65 280

320263402030 DHARM PAL KUMAR GAGAN DEV MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 29 36 65 281

320263401260 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BANTILAL RAY PARAMSILA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 31 34 65 282

320263408045 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY DAS GAYTRI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 38 65 283

320263402332 RADHA KUMARI KISHLAY MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 30 35 65 284

320263402091 ANJALI KUMARI HARENDRA KAPAR LALITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 27 38 65 285

320263411173 UJJALA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 32 33 65 286

320263401159 GOLU KUMAR ARUN MAHTO MEENA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 22 43 65 287

320263404145 ANAND KUMAR NANDLAL MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 34 31 65 288

320263403021 ADITY KUMAR KRISHNA MAHTO SUBHADRA DEVI Male 21-06-2013 31 34 65 289

320263401087 SUNDRAM KUMAR AMARNATH MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 36 64 290

320263404117 SONIYA KUMARI NAGENDRA MAHTO ANITA DEVI Female 21-06-2010 30 34 64 291

320263403283 MOHAMAD TAUSIF RAZA MD NISAR AHMAD RAUSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 21 43 64 292

320263405020 NANDANI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 32 64 293

320263401094 LAXMI ANAND AMLESH KUMAR RAMBHA KUMARI Female 11-09-2011 25 39 64 294

320263409047 RAJU KUMAR SAUGADAR PURWE URMILA DEVI Male 31-12-2011 31 33 64 295

320263406020 PRITI KUMARI RAJIV PURVE REKHA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 31 33 64 296

320263404103 RAJA KUMAR SHARMA MUNNA THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 38 26 64 297

320263406021 SHIVAMNI SHRMA RAJIV RANJAN SARITA KUMARI Female 11-03-2013 34 30 64 298

320263411109 VIVEK KUMAR VIJAY RAY MANJU DEVI Male 11-12-2010 27 36 63 299

320263406136 PUJA KUMARI RAM EKBAL BHAGAT INDU DEVI Female 27-08-2011 35 28 63 300

320263401021 AADYA BHARTI AJAY BAITHA AMRITA DEVI Female 30-08-2011 28 35 63 301

320263405030 ANGAD KUMAR PAPPU PASWAN SHRADHA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 21 42 63 302

320263408034 CHANDANI KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR RENU KUMARI SAH Female 06-01-2012 34 29 63 303

320263406009 NIRSHU PRIYA BHARTI RAJESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 20-02-2012 30 33 63 304

320263411230 SONU KUMAR YUGAL KISHOR RINKU KUMARI DEVI Male 05-06-2012 30 33 63 305

320263403029 KUNAL RAJ KRISHNANDAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 25 38 63 306

320263401069 AASIF RAIN AKBAR RAIN SAKINA KHATUN Male 06-05-2013 35 28 63 307

320263411034 NISHA KUMARI UMESH RAY SHIVDULARI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 24 38 62 308

320263403046 KHUSHBU KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAH SAJNI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 32 30 62 309

320263408151 SHIVENDU KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 22-11-2011 33 29 62 310

320263406011 VICKY KUMAR RAJESH SAH PUSHPA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 28 34 62 311

320263404071 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY SARITA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 24 38 62 312

320263404151 PRIYANSHU KUMAR NANDU SAH NILAM DEVI Male 30-05-2012 31 31 62 313

320263411048 ANIKET KUMAR UPENDRA MAHTO RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 13-07-2012 23 39 62 314
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320263403225 MD SHAHABUDDIN SHAH MD HASHIV SHAH AMINA KHATUN Male 02-10-2012 23 39 62 315

320263401203 KRITI KUMARI ASHOK SAH MUNI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 36 26 62 316

320263409091 GULAPSA PRAVEEN SHANABAJ AKHATR AFRIDA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 35 27 62 317

320263405205 SAROJ KUMAR RAJESH CHAUDHARI VIMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 28 34 62 318

320263401071 KHUSHI KUMARI AKHILESH MAHTO SUNDAR DEVI Female 16-03-2013 30 32 62 319

320263406135 MANISHA KUMARI RAM DYAL RAY BABITA DEVI Female 02-04-2009 25 36 61 320

320263410107 PRITI KUMARI SUNDAR PASWAN VEENA DEVI Female 06-06-2010 27 34 61 321

320263408171 KUNAL KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 15-12-2010 14 47 61 322

320263402162 USHA KUMARI INDRAJIT KUMAR YADAV ARCHANA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 29 32 61 323

320263406161 BANDANA KUMARI RAM LOBHIT SITA KUMARI Female 08-08-2012 24 37 61 324

320263403102 SUNDRAM KUMAR MADAN SAH BHARATI DEVI Male 31-08-2012 25 36 61 325

320263402100 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 27 34 61 326

320263401375 SAJAN KUMARI CHANDESHWAR RAY INDRASHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 34 61 327

320263402229 LAKSHMN KUMAR JAYNATH RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 31 60 328

320263408069 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 27 33 60 329

320263401073 SAHJADA RAJA ALAM SHEKH SHAHIDA KHATUN Male 08-08-2011 26 34 60 330

320263406160 MENKA KUMARI RAM LAKSHMAN MAHTO RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 24 36 60 331

320263411046 SATYA PRAKASH UPENDRA KUMAR SAVITRI KUMARI Male 11-11-2012 28 32 60 332

320263411141 SUGANDHA KUMARI VINAY MANDAL MAMTA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 25 35 60 333

320263401484 VIDHA BHARTI DILIP RAM SUNDAR DEVI Female 03-11-2010 18 41 59 334

320263403287 AHMAD RAZA MD NURAIN SHAHJAHA KHATUN Male 06-04-2012 30 29 59 335

320263411190 KHUSHI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 27 32 59 336

320263402070 SHIVAM KUMAR GOVIND DAS MANJU DEVI Male 30-06-2012 28 31 59 337

320263406181 RITA KUMARI RAM PUNIT RAY SONIYA DEVI Female 14-03-2011 26 32 58 338

320263401302 MADHURENDRA KUMAR BIGAN RAY PREMSHILA DEVI Male 29-12-2011 28 30 58 339

320263404187 NAVIN KUMAR NAVALKISHOR RAY SAMUNDARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 29 58 340

320263404053 MD. SALIM MOLAGIM BAITHA KAMRUL KHATUN Male 19-02-2012 29 29 58 341

320263402146 SONAM KUMARI INDAL RAY SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 26 32 58 342

320263402248 SHAHIL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR NILU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 30 28 58 343

320263409034 SRISTI BHARTI SATYANARAN PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 29 29 58 344

320263401025 AKASHARA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 07-04-2013 21 37 58 345

320263402140 GAYTRI KUMARI INDAL MAHTO RAM RATI DEVI Female 02-11-2009 29 28 57 346

320263405118 ANISHA KUMARI PUNIT MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 01-04-2010 22 35 57 347

320263404026 NASRIN KHATUN MOHAMMAD BAITHA MONINA KHATUN Female 01-12-2011 26 31 57 348

320263404127 NIGAM KUMAR SAH NAGENDRA SAH NIRANJAN SONI Male 02-04-2012 32 25 57 349
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320263410166 SUSHMITA KUMARI SURENDRA THAKUR SUSHILA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 30 27 57 350

320263401408 MANI KUMARI CHUNCHUN PRASAD NILAM DEVI Female 28-04-2012 28 29 57 351

320263410089 MANISHA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 18-06-2012 27 30 57 352

320263411225 RAJNANDANI KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 29 28 57 353

320263404015 ANKUSH KUMAR MEHILAL SAH PUNAM KUMARI Male 15-10-2012 21 36 57 354

320263404149 ANCHALA KUMARI NANDLAL SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 31 26 57 355

320263401479 SMIRITI KUMARI DILIP MAHTO CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 26 31 57 356

320263404198 JABIR RAIN NIJAMUDDIN RAIN RAUSHAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 25 31 56 357

320263411035 SHILPHI KUMARI UMESH RAY RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 36 56 358

320263410158 PUJA KUMARI SURENDRA RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 23 33 56 359

320263402060 ADARSH KUMAR GAURISHANKAR RAY RADHIKA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 24 32 56 360

320263401235 BIKRAM KUMAR BAIDHNATH RAY HEMO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 27 29 56 361

320263408030 AASHIK KUMAR SAMBHU DAS JAY KALI DEVI Male 14-04-2013 28 28 56 362

320263409039 ANURAG KUMAR SATYANARAYAN SAH SHIVDULARI DEVI Male 01-02-2010 25 30 55 363

320263402143 MAUSAM KUMARI INDAL RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 27 55 364

320263410029 RAJA KUMAR SIKINDRA BHANDARI RAJANI DEVI Male 16-02-2011 19 36 55 365

320263405227 SONU KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 28 27 55 366

320263411055 ANKUSH KUMAR UPENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 29 26 55 367

320263410094 SUMAN RANJAN SUJIT RANJAN SHILA KUMARI Male 05-02-2012 26 29 55 368

320263403030 KALPANA KUMARI KRISHNANDAN MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 27 28 55 369

320263401455 SNEHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 17 38 55 370

320263410193 DINESH KUMAR SURESH RAY SAMTOLIYA DEVI Male 03-05-2011 26 28 54 371

320263407086 KANCHAN KUMAR RAMSAGAR MAHTO REENA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 23 31 54 372

320263406111 SURUCHI KUMARI RAM BABU MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 21-02-2012 23 31 54 373

320263401262 VISHAL KUMAR BASHISHT MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 15-04-2012 19 35 54 374

320263410031 RAGINI KUMARI SIKINDRA PANDIT KANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 29 54 375

320263401296 SATYAM KUMAR BHUSHAN SAH KAMNI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 27 27 54 376

320263401154 PUJA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR AJAD SIMA DEVI Female 24-07-2010 24 29 53 377

320263408017 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAHDEV MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 04-02-2011 27 26 53 378

320263410212 CHANDANI KUMARI SUSHIL MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 27 26 53 379

320263402139 ASHA KUMARI INDAL MAHTO RAM RATI DEVI Female 17-11-2011 20 33 53 380

320263403138 DILSHAD BAITHA MANJUR BAITHA SAKINA KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 24 29 53 381

320263401480 SONALI KUMARI DILIP MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 17 36 53 382

320263404144 ABHIMANU KAUMAR NANDLAL MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 06-03-2012 26 27 53 383

320263401372 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDDESHWAR YADAV INDRASHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 12 41 53 384

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SITAMARHI  |  Page 76  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 417

Merit List For Model School
District: SITAMARHI     Block: SONBARSA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263401245 SUMIT KUMAR BAIJU LAL SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 18-01-2011 23 29 52 385

320263401343 RAHUL KUMAR BIRENDRA RAUT BASANTI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 22 30 52 386

320263406044 SONU KUMAR RAJNARAYAN MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 25 27 52 387

320263401285 HEMANTH KUMAR BHOLA MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 21-08-2012 26 26 52 388

320263405103 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR PRANAY DAS BABITA DEVI Male 04-11-2012 27 25 52 389

320263410164 SONAM KUMARI SURENDRA SONI KAVITA DEVI Female 07-04-2013 24 28 52 390

320263407102 PRITI KUMARI RAMVISHWAS SAH RAGINI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 27 24 51 391

320263411206 TNISHAKA KUMARI VISHNU SAH LALITA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 22 29 51 392

320263406099 KHUSHI KUMARI RAKESH SAH ANU DEVI Male 06-11-2011 26 25 51 393

320263408167 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 25 51 394

320263407096 SHILA KUMARI RAMSOGARATH RAY RUBY DEVI Female 07-07-2012 24 27 51 395

320263403279 MD NASRUDDIN KHAN MD NASIM KHAN AHMADI KHATUN Male 26-10-2012 26 25 51 396

320263404113 VISHAL KUMAR NAGENDAR MANDAL GAURI DEVI Male 02-03-2010 25 25 50 397

320263403261 JASMIN KHATUN MD MEHBOOB KHAN FULJHAN KHATOON Female 08-03-2012 24 26 50 398

320263402086 MUSKAN KHATOON HANIPH MANSUR SHABANAM KHATOON Female 24-08-2012 22 28 50 399

320263402087 SHABANA KHATOON HANIPH MANSUR SHABANAM KHATOON Female 12-10-2011 24 25 49 400

320263410213 SANJANA KUMARI SUSHIL MAHTO SUPRIYA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 21 28 49 401

320263408141 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJEEV THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 15 33 48 402

320263409042 RAUSHNI KUMARI SATYENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 10-09-2013 19 28 47 403

320263409143 VIVEK KUMAR MANDAL SHIVJI MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 27-07-2013 16 30 46 404

320263404148 JEETENDRA KUMAR NANDLAL RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 15 30 45 405

320263402261 SIDHU KUMAR JITENDRA SAH URMILA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 21 24 45 406

320263410123 RITA KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 20 25 45 407

320263410161 VARSHA KUMARI SURENDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 24 45 408

320263404106 MD NAOSHAD RAIN MUNSARIF RAIN JAILAS KHATOON Male 30-06-2012 18 25 43 409

320263403066 SARASWATI KUMARI LALBABU PRAMSHILA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 22 20 42 410

320263403252 SHAHIN PARWIN MD KAUSHAR KHAN SHABANA KHATOON Female 15-03-2013 18 24 42 411

320263410030 SATYAM KUMAR SIKINDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 16 25 41 412

320263403257 GULAME MUSTAFA MD MAKSUD KHAN NAJMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 17 22 39 413

320263403008 AMRITA KUMARI KISHUNDEV RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 7 31 38 414

320263411089 NIDHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 Absent 27 Disqualified

320263411079 DIBYA BHARTI VIJAY KUMAR PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 Absent 18 Disqualified

320263406104 ANGURI KHATUN RAKIBUL KHAN ROKHASANA KHATOON Female 02-07-2012 6 9 15 415
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320263409124 SAHIL KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SAH SARITA KUMARI Male 13-02-2012 62 53 115 1

320263405017 BARSHA KUMARI PAPPU DAS CHANDA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 47 56 103 2

320263402185 ANAND KUMAR JAI RAM SHAIL DEVI Male 10-06-2011 46 55 101 3

320263411118 AKASH KUMAR SRIVASTAV VIJAY SRIVASTAV PUJA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 52 49 101 4

320263411220 RANDHIR RAJ VRIJ VIHARI SAH VIBHA DEVI Male 17-10-2011 55 45 100 5

320263404108 TANU KUMARI MURARI MANDAL GUNJA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 46 54 100 6

320263410036 ANISH KUMAR SINOD SAHANI PRAMILA DEVI Male 04-10-2012 49 49 98 7

320263403154 SAMRIDHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 15-05-2012 47 50 97 8

320263410112 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 29-06-2011 49 46 95 9

320263401289 AJAY KUMAR BHOLA SAH GEETA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 52 43 95 10

320263407010 PUNITA KUMARI RAMEKBAL BAITHA SUMITRA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 52 41 93 11

320263409176 NIRAJ KUMAR SHYAM BABU SAH MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 49 44 93 12

320263401123 RAUNAK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MENKA KUMARI Male 09-08-2013 53 40 93 13

320263408172 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 25-08-2011 47 44 91 14

320263407104 GITA KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 47 91 15

320263404085 RESHMI KUMARI MUKUND KUMAR CHANDANI THAKUR Female 24-07-2012 48 42 90 16

320263411112 MUSKAN KUMARI VIJAY SAH SOM DEVI Female 20-11-2011 55 34 89 17

320263401259 PREM PYASA BALRAM RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 49 38 87 18

320263411153 KESHAV KUMAR VINOD DAS SUNAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 47 87 19

320263401465 PRASHANT KUMAR DHIRENDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 54 33 87 20

320263406154 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAM KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 08-04-2012 49 37 86 21

320263402159 CHITRANJAN KUMAR INDRAJEET RAM ANITA DEVI Male 25-10-2012 48 38 86 22

320263410010 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR SAH KRISHNA DEVI Male 22-06-2011 38 47 85 23

320263408177 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY CHANDA CHAUDHARY Female 10-08-2011 40 45 85 24

320263405031 SAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 27-08-2011 44 41 85 25

320263406013 SONI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 44 40 84 26

320263411081 SANJU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAMDULARI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 38 46 84 27

320263405090 NITYAM KUMARI PRAMOD PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 42 42 84 28

320263408106 KAMNI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 37 45 82 29

320263402022 TAJ KHAN FIROJ KHAN SALAMUN KHATUN Male 17-11-2011 35 47 82 30

320263405212 ARYAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 38 44 82 31

320263405173 PRAKASHKUMAR RAJA RAM RAJA RAM RINKU DEVI Male 28-03-2012 41 41 82 32

320263404065 KUMARI RUPAM MUKESH KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Female 21-10-2010 34 46 80 33

320263406184 NANDANI KUMARI RAM SAGAR SAH ARCHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 47 33 80 34
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320263411012 ANCHAL KUMARI UMASHANKAR MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 04-04-2011 38 41 79 35

320263405186 ARVIND JHA RAJEEV JHA GARIMA JHA Male 06-07-2011 36 43 79 36

320263401411 SHIVAM GUPTA CHUNNU GUPTA RANJU DEVI Male 13-10-2011 40 38 78 37

320263401486 SONAM KUMARI DILIP THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 39 39 78 38

320263404089 AADITY KUMAR MUNESH SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 12-06-2010 28 48 76 39

320263409011 ANIKET KUMAR SANTOSH RAY RUBI DEVI Male 05-12-2011 37 39 76 40

320263401452 ADITYA MANDAL DHARMENDAR MANDAL RUPA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 32 43 75 41

320263402149 SUPRITA KUMARI INDAL SAH CHAMPA DEVI Female 07-12-2010 40 34 74 42

320263403099 LAKSHMI KUMARI MADAN PARVAT RINA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 46 28 74 43

320263404013 AZMATI KHATOON MD.SAVIR ANSARI SAMSA KHATOON Female 05-12-2011 31 43 74 44

320263402006 SOFIYA SHAHIN FAIYAZ AHAMD GAZALA KHATOON Female 05-12-2011 45 29 74 45

320263406140 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM GANESH SAH RAJKALI DEVI Male 17-04-2012 38 36 74 46

320263402085 LAXMI KUMARI GYANRANJAN RAM RADIKA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 38 35 73 47

320263401193 AANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH URVIJA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 39 34 73 48

320263409161 CHANDANI KUMARI SHREE NAVAL KISHOR
DAS MINTA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 41 31 72 49

320263404196 ALINA SABRIN NEYAZ AHMAD BABY SALMA Female 23-10-2011 27 45 72 50

320263411062 RAUSHAN KUMAR UPENDRA SAH MANJU DEVI Male 11-04-2013 37 35 72 51

320263410025 RUPESH KUMAR SIKAU SAH SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 01-05-2012 31 40 71 52

320263403075 AMRITA KUMARI LALBABU SAH DURGA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 28 43 71 53

320263406198 NEHA KUMARI RAMADHAR PASWAN NIRULA DEVI Female 24-03-2011 31 39 70 54

320263406033 AASHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR PATEL CHAANDNI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 37 33 70 55

320263406066 ARTI KUMARI RAJVANSHI RAY SANZARIYA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 28 42 70 56

320263406047 RIYA KUMARI RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH MONA SINGH Female 23-01-2013 35 35 70 57

320263401481 AJIT KUMAR DILIP PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 37 69 58

320263401210 GULAG RABANI ATABUL ANSARI SAFINA KHATOON Male 02-05-2012 29 40 69 59

320263401152 JIGYASA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 35 34 69 60

320263410018 ANAND RAUT SHYMCHANDRA RAUT PUNAM DEVI Male 22-07-2012 27 42 69 61

320263411084 JYOTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA SONAM DEVI Female 20-03-2012 21 47 68 62

320263410138 NISHA KUMARI SUNIL SAH RITA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 31 37 68 63

320263405094 POONAM KUMARI PRAMOD RAUT SIYAPATI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 25 42 67 64

320263408043 ANJALA KUMARI SANJAY DAS ANARKALI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 31 36 67 65

320263401300 ADITYA KUMAR BIGAN RAY POOJA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 37 30 67 66

320263404128 SOHAN KUMAR NAGENDRA SAH RITA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 34 31 65 67

320263408072 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 25-08-2012 27 38 65 68
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320263410100 SUMMI KUMARI SUKHAL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 32 64 69

320263401276 ANUSHKA KUMARI BHARAT RAUT RANJITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 36 28 64 70

320263402222 RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR JAYLAL SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 12-02-2010 24 39 63 71

320263405182 SWETA KUMARI RAJDEO SHAH REKHA DEVI Female 19-10-2011 31 32 63 72

320263411191 ANSHU KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 25 38 63 73

320263404072 ANKUSH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 39 63 74

320263401308 RISAB RAJ BIJAY KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 28 34 62 75

320263401120 PRINCE KUMAR ANIL DAS POOJA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 32 62 76

320263403107 SUMAN SAKSHI MADHUKANT KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 30 32 62 77

320263406175 SAKSHI KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SAH MEENA DEVI Female 19-09-2014 33 29 62 78

320263407070 RAHUL KUMAR RAMNIRANJAN SAH SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 31 61 79

320263409130 SACHIN KUMAR SHIV CHANDRA DAS MITHILESH DEVI Male 03-05-2012 30 31 61 80

320263403155 AMBIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SHABNAM DEVI Female 18-10-2012 26 35 61 81

320263411107 LAXMI KUMARI VIJAY RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 27-08-2011 26 34 60 82

320263401063 SHEKHAR KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SINGH MALA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 30 30 60 83

320263402039 AASHISH KUMAR GANESH MAHTO RANJITA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 27 33 60 84

320263402142 CHHOTU KUMAR INDAL RAM RUPA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 28 32 60 85

320263411197 HANUMAN SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH NISHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 32 59 86

320263402061 RAKHI KUMARI GAURISHANKAR THAKUR JAIKAL DEVI Female 06-07-2012 30 29 59 87

320263406081 AANCHAL KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Female 26-09-2011 22 36 58 88

320263411073 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY BHAGAT YASHODA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 28 29 57 89

320263410087 SANJU KUMARI SUDHIR PARVAT KAUSHILYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 29 57 90

320263406008 NANDNI KUMARI RAJESH SAH REETA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 23 33 56 91

320263404200 ANUSHKA KUMARI NILESH KUMAR SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 07-12-2010 26 30 56 92

320263404023 RAHMATI BEGAM MOASTAK ANSARI SAJAMA KHATOON Female 15-04-2012 25 31 56 93

320263406015 AKANSHA KUMARI JHA RAJIV JHA GARIMA JHA Female 26-10-2012 23 33 56 94

320263401066 MD OJAIR ANSARI AJMAT ALI RAHIMAN KHATOON Male 27-08-2012 24 31 55 95

320263407054 SANJHA KUMARI RAMJINISH PANDIT NIBHA DEVI Female 26-08-2010 23 31 54 96

320263405202 GOVIND KUMAR RAJESH BAITHA PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 26 54 97

320263402136 RAUSHANI KUMARI INDAL BAITHA RUBBI DEVI Female 24-02-2011 25 29 54 98

320263404059 MOHAMMAD RASHID ANSARI MUBARAK ANSARI RASHILA KHATUN Male 26-01-2012 28 26 54 99

320263401092 ANKIT KUMAR AMITABH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 23 31 54 100

320263403113 ANCHALA KUMARI MAHESH BAITHA ANITA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 26 27 53 101

320263401100 NISHA KUMARI AMOD RAUT RUBI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 26 27 53 102

320263404061 PUJA KUMARI MUKESH BAITHA PUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 26 53 103
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320263403036 RADHA KUMARI LAKHINDAR RAM CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 28-03-2012 22 31 53 104

320263401182 GAJALA KHATUN ASHIF ANSARI SAHANAJ KHATOON Female 16-06-2012 24 29 53 105

320263408130 USHA KUMARI SANJEET RAM PINKI DEVI Female 15-06-2010 24 28 52 106

320263401312 PRINCE KUMAR BIKAU RAUT RITA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 28 24 52 107

320263408082 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN SUKHVENDRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 24 51 108

320263410045 SHILPI KUMARI SIYASHARAN RAM PHOOLKUMARI DEVI Female 07-11-2011 18 33 51 109

320263406097 ASHA KUMARI RAKESH SAH RITA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 27 24 51 110

320263402133 REHMULLAH ANSARI ILIYASH ANSARI HASBUL KHATOON Male 15-04-2012 23 27 50 111

320263403083 NIRESH KUMAR LALKISHOR MAHATO PRAMILA FEVI Male 01-05-2012 27 23 50 112

320263405069 SANGITA KUMARI PRAMOD BAITHA YASHODA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 28 49 113

320263406203 SHNI KUMAR RAMAN SAH CHANDRAREKHA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 25 24 49 114

320263409160 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHREE BHOLA SAH SUNILA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 22 27 49 115

320263410057 SABINA KHATOON SOYEV ANSARI NASIRA KHATOON Female 21-04-2011 22 26 48 116

320263402090 MAMTA KUMARI HARENDRA DAS DULARI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 15 33 48 117

320263411070 ANJANI KUMARI VIGAN MAHTO AMAN DEVI Female 18-06-2012 23 25 48 118

320263407063 ROSHNI KUMARI RAMNARESH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 17 30 47 119

320263408124 UJJVAL KUMAR SANJEET BAITHA SHARDA DEVI Male 12-11-2012 20 27 47 120

320263401055 SANTOSHI KUMARI AJAY SAH NITU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 16 30 46 121

320263408037 DHEERAJ PASWAN SANDEEP PASWAN MINU DEVI Male 02-03-2013 17 27 44 122

320263409037 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SATYANARAYAN RAUT SANJU DEVI Female 22-07-2012 21 21 42 123

320263401438 KANCHAN KUMAR DEVENDRA SAH MANJU DEVI Male 01-04-2012 15 19 34 124
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320263408139 KUMAR SATYAM SANJEEV MANDAL SANYOGITA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 63 51 114 1

320263404043 PALLAVI KUMARI MOHAN KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 57 54 111 2

320263403105 RADHA KUMARI MADHAVESHWAR PANDIT PUSHPA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 58 53 111 3

320263406210 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMBABOO SINGH VIDHA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 63 47 110 4

320263408102 ANJAN KUMAR SANJAY SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 55 50 105 5

320263403250 AAYESHA KALIM MD KALIMUDDIN HAIDER ISRAT JAHAN Female 27-11-2012 54 49 103 6

320263401473 AMBIKA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 57 45 102 7

320263405113 NANDANI KUMARI PRITHWI NATH SAH ANJU DEVI Female 18-07-2012 51 41 92 8

320263409009 KIRAN KUMARI SANTOSH MEHTA ABHA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 43 47 90 9

320263403218 ALISHA PRAVIN MD FIROZ ALAM SHAHJAHAN BEGAM Female 28-10-2011 42 47 89 10

320263401502 SWATI KUMARI DINESH MISHRA PREM DEVI Female 01-02-2013 40 49 89 11

320263410125 PAWAN KUMAR SUNIL MANDAL SHREE VATI DEVI Male 06-07-2011 45 43 88 12

320263401451 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR DHARMBEER SAFI PUNITA DEVI Male 05-12-2011 43 45 88 13

320263406026 KIRAN KUMARI RAJKANT SAH RINKU DEVI Female 31-03-2012 46 42 88 14

320263408157 JOYTI KUMARI SANJIV THAKUR NILAM DEVI Female 30-04-2012 44 42 86 15

320263405190 NAVYAA KUMARI RAJEEV MISHRA MADHURI MISHRA Female 12-12-2013 43 42 85 16

320263405089 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAMOD PATEL JAYMALA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 42 41 83 17

320263401036 AAKRITI JHA AJAY KUMAR JHA SARITA JHA Female 11-07-2011 33 49 82 18

320263403262 FATMA KHATUN MD MERAJ SAMMA KHATOON Female 26-08-2012 43 39 82 19

320263405044 SUPRIYA KUMARI PAWAN MEHTA BABI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 38 81 20

320263407156 PRINCE KUMAR RAVI RAUT NUTAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 30 80 21

320263404214 NUJAHAT PRAVEEN NURANI KHAN REHANA KHATOON Female 17-10-2011 45 35 80 22

320263401520 PRAMJIT KUMAR DIPAK KHATBE SANJHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 40 38 78 23

320263403258 NIKHAT PRAVIN MD MANJUR ALAM AJMERI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 38 40 78 24

320263403186 NIKKI MANTU BARIK SIMA DEVI Female 02-11-2010 42 35 77 25

320263401135 RIYA KUMARI ANIL RAUT RENU DEVI Female 04-04-2011 35 42 77 26

320263406080 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 41 36 77 27

320263404095 RADHIKA KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 46 30 76 28

320263408006 MEHNAJ KHATUN RYAJAT HUSSAIN ROKEYA KHATUN Female 18-06-2012 41 34 75 29

320263405218 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 33 42 75 30

320263404030 ABIDA JIYA MOHAMMAD JIYAULLAH TASKIN FATMA Female 24-12-2012 41 34 75 31

320263410219 SHALIYA PARVEEN TAJ MOHAMMAD SHABANA KHATUN Female 09-07-2010 37 37 74 32

320263401010 KANEEZA NISHA ABDUL SALIK NADAF ROZI KHATOON Female 30-03-2011 31 42 73 33

320263401252 UMME AFSA BAKAULLAH ANSARI TABASSUM KHATOON Female 06-09-2011 40 33 73 34

320263403195 KAISHAR KHATUN MD AKBAR ANSARI SABILA KHATUN Female 01-01-2014 32 41 73 35
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320263401426 AANCHAL KUMARI DEEPAK PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 28 43 71 36

320263401416 KISAN SAH DASAI SAH BACHCHI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 26 41 67 37

320263411203 ALOK KUMAR VISHESHWAR SAH MAMATA DEVI Male 28-06-2011 33 33 66 38

320263411013 NIBHA KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAUT MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 33 66 39

320263401061 ARCHNA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR RAUT MINA DEVI Female 04-12-2012 33 32 65 40

320263410037 VED PRAKASH KUMAR SITARAM RAI RAGINI DEVI Male 05-10-2013 34 31 65 41

320263410155 VIKRAM KUMAR SURENDRA RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 34 64 42

320263401053 PRIYA KUMARI AJAY SAH SABITA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 31 33 64 43

320263402215 PARIDHI KUMARI JAY SHANKAR MISHRA RANJITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 32 30 62 44

320263403228 RIFAT KHATUN MD HASMAT SAFI MUNNI KHATUN Female 08-11-2012 20 41 61 45

320263401147 BALJEET KUMAR ARJUN RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 29-01-2009 26 34 60 46

320263401177 RAGNI KUMARI ARVIND SAH RENU DEVI Female 22-11-2011 31 28 59 47

320263401310 MUSKAN KUMARI BIKAU MISHRA CHANCHALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 37 59 48

320263403230 NARGISH PARVIN MD HASRAT ALI SAMINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2009 18 40 58 49

320263403200 RABIYA PRAVEEN MD ASGAR ALI MUIMA KHATOON Female 01-10-2010 28 30 58 50

320263402037 LALA KUMAR GANDHIJI SAH JAMILA DEVI Male 31-08-2011 32 25 57 51

320263403054 KHUSBOO KUMARI LAL BABU RAUT BABITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 27 30 57 52

320263401324 PRIYANKA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RAUT SHAVYA KUMARI Female 14-11-2012 25 32 57 53

320263404074 PIYUSH KUMAR MUKESH MANDAL RINA DEVI Male 30-03-2013 30 26 56 54

320263411102 PRITY KUMARI VIJAY RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 26 26 52 55

320263403045 UJALA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAUT DHANU DEVI Female 04-04-2011 18 33 51 56

320263402216 ARJUN KUMAR JAY SHANKAR RAUT SUNITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 21 30 51 57

320263408022 HULASH KUMAR SAJJAN PANDEY REKHA DEVI Male 15-09-2011 27 23 50 58

320263404002 SOHANA KHATOON MD ZILANI ANSARI GULSAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 19 30 49 59

320263401016 ARAFIYA KHATOON ABRAR AHMAD BILKISH KHATUN Female 01-01-2009 14 34 48 60

320263401374 CHANDAN KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 12-01-2010 13 35 48 61

320263401006 NAZIYA PRAVEEN ABDUL KADIR ANSARI JARINA KHATUN Female 12-02-2012 19 29 48 62

320263406077 PALAK KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 21 26 47 63

320263401206 RUPVATI KUMARI ASHOK THAKUR CHINTA DEVI Female 05-02-2011 19 25 44 64

320263411207 MAHIMA KUMARI VISHUN DEV RAUT RANJAN DEVI Female 01-12-2012 12 30 42 65

320263406147 SUNDARI KUMARI RAM JI RAUT RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 7 34 41 66

320263409137 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHIVAJI RAUT GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 25 39 67

320263401005 SAZIYA PRAVEEN ABDUL JADIR ANSARI JARINA KHATUN Female 12-01-2011 15 24 39 68

320263406173 DIBYA KUMARI RAM PRAVESH RAY SUCHINTA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 14 24 38 69

320263409073 NIDHI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM BABITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 23 13 36 70
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320263401412 RUPESH KUMAR CHUNNU RAUT JANAKI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 Absent 34 34 Disqualified

320263411162 SHIVANI KUMARI VINOD RAM INDU DEVI Female 27-02-2012 Absent 28 28 Disqualified
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320263503281 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA PINKI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 70 63 133 1

320263502729 SIMRAN MANTU KUMAR BHAGATA MIRA KUMARI Female 27-05-2012 81 50 131 2

320263503227 PUSHPA KUMARI GUPTA PARMATMA SAH SINDHU DEVI Female 13-01-2012 68 59 127 3

320263505268 BIMLESH KUMAR YADAV UMESH YADAV PANMATI DEVI Male 26-06-2013 66 57 123 4

320263502474 ROHIT RAJ KAUSHAL KISHOR
PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 67 51 118 5

320263501632 AMIT KUMAR DEVCHAND YADAV DULLI DEVI Male 05-03-2013 68 49 117 6

320263503308 JITESH KUMAR PUNAN MAHTO GYANTI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 54 62 116 7

320263501593 VIVEK KUMAR RAM CHHOTAN RAM RAJANTI DEVI Male 28-05-2013 61 54 115 8

320263505376 VISHAL KUMAR GOND VINOD GOND PRAMILA DEVI Male 12-05-2011 54 52 106 9

320263504070 MOHAN KUMAR SAH SANJAY SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 43 63 106 10

320263501221 AYUSH KHARWAR ARUN PRASAD KHARWAR GEETA DEVI Male 11-11-2012 56 50 106 11

320263501520 HIMANSHU KUMAR BRAHMAJEE BHAKTA SUNITA KUMARI Male 16-09-2013 59 47 106 12

320263501580 SONU KUMAR CHAT MALI PUNAM DEVI Male 10-07-2011 46 58 104 13

320263504198 RIYA KUMARI YADAV SAROJ YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 62 41 103 14

320263505381 NIRJALA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 14-12-2010 47 54 101 15

320263501699 RAKESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH USHA DEVI Male 21-06-2011 59 41 100 16

320263504125 HAPPY KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA LALITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 47 53 100 17

320263501413 KHUSHBU KUMARI BHARAT YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 49 45 94 18

320263504342 KALI KUMARI SHATRU DHAN MANI
TRIPATHI NIBHA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 57 37 94 19

320263505214 SALONI KUMARI UMAKANT PANDIT ASHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 50 43 93 20

320263505270 RIDHI KUMARI UMESH YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 28-07-2012 42 51 93 21

320263501140 SALOMON KUMARI ANGAD BHAGAT SAMANTHA DEVI Female 23-07-2011 44 48 92 22

320263502068 SAPANA KUMRI DINESH PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 49 43 92 23

320263503147 SAHIL KUMAR  PATEL NAVALKISHOR PATEL SUMAN DEVI Male 12-08-2012 36 56 92 24

320263503719 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAVI RAJAN KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 06-04-2013 41 51 92 25

320263502310 SHIWAM KUMAR JAWAHIR MAHTO MAYA DEVI Male 13-09-2010 52 39 91 26

320263501441 ASHISH KUMAR BHUWAL THAKUR PUTUL DEVI Male 03-06-2011 43 48 91 27

320263505281 ARCHANA KUSHAWAHA UPENDRA KUSHAWAHA RAMPATI DEVI Female 14-08-2011 39 52 91 28

320263502163 AKHIL KUMAR SHARMA HAREKRISHNA SHARMA SANGITA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 39 52 91 29

320263503471 ARPIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR PRASAD NISHA DEVI Male 04-09-2012 41 50 91 30

320263505427 SAMAR KUMAR WAKIL YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 47 42 89 31

320263502609 ROZI KHATOON MAHAMDDIN AHAMMAD JAMILA KHATOON Female 02-10-2012 42 46 88 32

320263502523 NITESH KUMAR KUWAR PATEL SANGITA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 43 44 87 33

320263501400 ASHAWANI KUMAR BASUDEV PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI Male 29-01-2013 39 48 87 34
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320263504340 SONAM KUMARI SHASHIKANT SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 41 45 86 35

320263501619 ALKA KUMARI DEEPAK KANJAR MALTI DEVI Female 25-09-2012 49 36 85 36

320263501672 PRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA BAITHA NILAM DEVI Female 25-08-2013 41 44 85 37

320263501363 ADITYA KUMAR BAJRANGI PANDIT MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 44 84 38

320263502846 ANISH KUMAR MUKESH MALI MINA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 44 40 84 39

320263502690 GAYATRI KUMARI MANOJ RAM SABITA DEVI Female 19-07-2011 37 46 83 40

320263503236 KHUSHI KUMARI PAWAN SAH PUTUS DEVI Female 02-03-2012 42 41 83 41

320263501562 SALU KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Female 03-04-2011 45 37 82 42

320263501712 PINKI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV PHOOLMALA DEVI Female 07-08-2010 38 43 81 43

320263502333 RAJANI KUMARI GOND JAYPRAKASH SAH KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 21-06-2013 36 45 81 44

320263504209 RISHU KUMAR KUSHWAHA SATENDRA KUSHAWAHA SAVITA DEVI Male 17-10-2013 42 39 81 45

320263503261 AYUSH SONI PRADEEP PRASAD DEVI Male 04-03-2011 40 40 80 46

320263502734 RITIKESH KUMAR MANU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 11-07-2011 36 44 80 47

320263503365 RAGANI KUMARI RAJENDRA PARIT KANTI DEVI Female 11-01-2012 36 44 80 48

320263501713 PRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV PHULMALA DEVI Female 13-01-2013 42 38 80 49

320263503450 YURAJ KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN PRIYANKA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 34 45 79 50

320263502501 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA BHAGAT DEWANTI DEVI Female 20-11-2012 37 42 79 51

320263505293 ARYAN KUMAR UPENDRA SHARMA MANJU DEVI Male 13-12-2012 37 41 78 52

320263502112 SHILPA KUMARI GAUTAM GUPTA SEEMA DEVI Female 08-07-2011 35 42 77 53

320263505078 RIYA SUNIL KUMAR SIMPAL DEVI Female 24-07-2012 37 40 77 54

320263501154 SWASTIK KUMAR PRAJAPATI ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI MAMTA DEVI Male 18-06-2013 39 38 77 55

320263504106 HIMANSHU SAH SANKAR JI SAH ARTI DEVI Male 05-10-2010 39 37 76 56

320263504043 SIDDHANT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
SHASHANK SUHANI DEVI Male 07-02-2013 34 42 76 57

320263502671 ANSHUKA CHAURASIA MANOJ KUMAR
CHAURASIA MEENA CHAURASIYA Female 29-08-2013 38 38 76 58

320263503795 RIZWAN ANSARI SAIMULLH ANSARI MEHURN NISHA Male 08-07-2010 32 43 75 59

320263503202 SHAHIN PRAVIN PAN MAHAMMAD SAMINA KHATOON Female 31-05-2011 40 35 75 60

320263505164 ABHITOSH KUMAR SURYBHAN PRASAD
GOND BASANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 41 34 75 61

320263504124 RAJ NANDANI SANTOSH GOND SIMA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 36 39 75 62

320263504381 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV SHIVJI YADAV ARTI DEVI Male 02-08-2012 37 38 75 63

320263501553 YOURAJ KUMAR YADAV CHANDA DEVI RAJESH YADAV Male 03-09-2012 27 48 75 64

320263501502 SUMIT KUMAR BIRENDRA SAH LILAWATI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 35 39 74 65

320263505020 PALAK KUMARI SONU PRASAD RANJITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 42 32 74 66

320263503464 AMRIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR BHAGAT SUMITRA DEVI Male 28-05-2013 39 35 74 67
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320263502002 PAPPU KUMAR DHARMVEER GOND GUDIYA DEVI Male 23-09-2010 38 35 73 68

320263503764 AJAY MAHATO RUDAL MAHTO LILAWATI DEVI Male 12-05-2011 37 36 73 69

320263502737 ANKIT KUMAR MAYASHANKAR MAHTO KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 32 73 70

320263501688 AJAY KUMAR DHARMENDRA PANDIT MIRA DEVI Male 10-01-2012 38 35 73 71

320263504259 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH KUMKUM DEVI Male 10-01-2012 28 45 73 72

320263502071 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH SAH RITA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 36 37 73 73

320263503659 CHANDANI KUMARI RAMPRAKASH SAH GUDIYA DEVI Female 18-03-2012 37 36 73 74

320263502307 RIYA KUMARI JANARDHAN DAS RANJANA Female 24-03-2011 33 39 72 75

320263504046 KAVITA KUMARI VERMA SANJAY KUMAR VERMA RIMA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 37 35 72 76

320263503306 AYUSH KUMAR PROMOD KUMAR
KUSHWAHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 13-11-2011 35 37 72 77

320263504264 SRISTI KUMARI YADAV SATYENDRA YADAV KALINDI DEVI Female 06-09-2013 34 38 72 78

320263502283 ANJALI KUMARI JAI KISHOR SAHANI KASILA DEVI Female 17-07-2010 35 36 71 79

320263505253 MINU KUMARI UMESH RAM GITA DEVI Female 07-05-2011 30 41 71 80

320263502786 AASHISH KUMAR SAH MITHILESH KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 17-01-0212 32 38 70 81

320263502076 ANSHU  KUMARI DINESH YADAV SUGIYA DEVI Female 10-03-2014 35 35 70 82

320263502611 PRINCE KUMAR MAHANGU GOND SANJU DEVI Male 11-01-2013 33 36 69 83

320263504090 MOHIT YADAV SANJAY YADAV JANKI DEVI Male 10-03-2011 34 34 68 84

320263501653 DIMPI KUMARI DHANANJAY RAJBHAR MINTU DEVI Female 02-10-2012 30 38 68 85

320263501383 SANJEEWANI KUMARI BALISTAR PANDIT TETARI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 30 38 68 86

320263502641 SURAJ KUMAR BHAGAT MANAN KUMAR BHAGAT MEERA DEVI Male 05-07-2011 34 33 67 87

320263501283 ANCHAL KUMARI ASHOK YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 26 41 67 88

320263501472 SANJANA KUMARI BIRBAHADUR RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 23-01-2010 30 36 66 89

320263501115 MUNNI AMENDRA CHAUDHARI SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 25-09-2010 32 34 66 90

320263505259 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH SAH SUGI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 30 36 66 91

320263505056 AARTI KUMARI SUJEET RAI BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 40 66 92

320263501144 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL GOND SUMAN DEVI Female 12-08-2012 31 35 66 93

320263501399 LAKHI KUMARI BASHISHTH YADAV ASAMBHI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 35 30 65 94

320263503105 NIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT NAND KUMAR PANDIT BEBI DEVI Male 31-07-2012 33 32 65 95

320263502561 ANJALI KUMARI LALDHAR RAJBHAR INDU DEVI Female 10-01-2009 28 36 64 96

320263501440 RAJNANDNI KUMARI BHUWAL RAM MINTU DEVI Female 15-05-2011 26 38 64 97

320263504368 KHUSBHU KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAM SARITA DEVI Female 25-10-2011 33 31 64 98

320263504027 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY BAITHA MIRA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 27 37 64 99

320263503592 BITU KUMAR PADIT RAMBHAROSA PANDIT LALSA DEVI Male 21-01-2011 23 40 63 100

320263505445 RAVI KUMAR YADAV YOGENDRA YADAV GULBACHANI DEVI Male 05-04-2011 26 37 63 101
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320263502288 NISHANT KUMAR RAJAK JAI PRAKASH RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 25 38 63 102

320263504328 CHANDNI KUMARI SHANKAR MANJHI SHAILESH DEVI Female 02-10-2010 28 34 62 103

320263503375 RAGNI KUMARI RAJESH BHAGAT SUGANTI DEVI Female 27-09-2011 34 28 62 104

320263505289 SAURABH KUMAR UPENDRA SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 31 31 62 105

320263501582 ANISHA KUMARI CHETAN GOND SRIMATI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 32 30 62 106

320263503484 TANU KUMARI RAJU DAS BEBI DEVI Female 27-08-2013 25 37 62 107

320263504367 MANTU KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR MAHTO NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 37 61 108

320263505314 SIMRAN KUMARI VASUDEV BHAGAT BHAGMANI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 29 32 61 109

320263503555 NANDANI KUMARI RAM PRASAN PANDIT RAJMATI DEVI Female 25-11-2012 30 31 61 110

320263504094 SIKHA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV NITU DEVI Female 14-12-2012 28 33 61 111

320263503104 DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT NAND KUMAR PANDIT BEBI DEVI Male 07-08-2013 31 30 61 112

320263501305 SIMRAN KUMARI AWADH BIHARI BHAKTA SANJU DEVI Female 03-05-2011 22 38 60 113

320263503617 PUTUL KUMARI RAMESH RAM TETARI  DEVI Female 23-07-2011 22 38 60 114

320263502775 NAJRAN KHATUN MERAJ AHMAD RUBI KHATUN Female 18-08-2011 28 32 60 115

320263502568 YASH KUMAR TATWA LATE SUBHASH SINH SAVITA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 20 40 60 116

320263504334 OJAL SHASHI BHUSHAN ARTI DEVI Female 09-12-2011 29 31 60 117

320263503523 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJU YADAV KAVITA DEVI Female 09-09-2012 31 29 60 118

320263502733 SONALI KUMARI MANTU YADAV RITA DEVI Female 13-04-2013 26 34 60 119

320263502835 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHAUDHARI MUKESH CHAUDHARI RENU DEVI Male 05-08-2011 28 31 59 120

320263501053 SANTOSH KUMAR AJAY SAH DIMPAL DEVI Male 16-08-2011 25 34 59 121

320263502031 ROHIT MAHTO DILIP MAHTO MADHU DEVI Male 17-12-2011 29 30 59 122

320263503539 MANISH TIWARI RAKESH TIWARI RUBY DEVI Male 26-03-2012 24 35 59 123

320263505304 PAPPU KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV RAMITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 32 27 59 124

320263502326 NIDHI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH GUPTA BASAMATI DEVI Female 10-05-2013 29 30 59 125

320263502661 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 20-03-2011 26 32 58 126

320263504335 RIYA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN RAM MANJU DEVI Female 15-08-2012 21 37 58 127

320263502246 SONAM KHATOON IMAM HUSAIN RUBI KHATUN Female 22-10-2012 22 36 58 128

320263504013 ALISA FATMA SAMSAD ANSARI SABRA KHATOON Female 30-01-2014 27 31 58 129

320263503023 RAVITA KUMARI MUNNA GOND SUGANTI DEVI Female 30-01-2012 29 28 57 130

320263503517 RANJU KUMARI RAJU SAH DASWANTI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 27 30 57 131

320263503168 NAZIYA PARWEEN NOOR MOHAMMAD SHABNAM KHATOON Female 20-07-2012 24 33 57 132

320263504031 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY GOND MALTI DEVI Female 23-07-2012 27 30 57 133

320263503750 SALONI KUMARI RAVISHANKAR PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 26 31 57 134

320263502448 NEHA KANEHYA PRASAD KANEHYA PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 09-05-2010 28 27 55 135

320263505068 NILU KUMARI SUNIL CHAUDHARI SHEILA DEVI Female 18-07-2010 21 34 55 136
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320263502797 JAINAB KHATOON MOHAMMAD
KALAMUDDIN HUSAIN SABIYA KHATOON Female 18-08-2012 19 36 55 137

320263503541 SALONI KUMARI RAKESH YADAV SANNJAWATI DEVI Female 30-09-2012 30 25 55 138

320263502763 GAJALA KHATUN MD SALAUDDIN NASIMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 19 36 55 139

320263503034 NISHA KHATOON MUNNA MIYA LAILA KHATUN Female 25-03-2011 20 33 53 140

320263504161 GUNJA  KUMARI SANTOSH RAJBHAR SONAMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 31 53 141

320263503649 RAGINI KUMARI RAMKESHWR MANJHI URMILA DEVI Female 20-02-2010 27 25 52 142

320263504054 SANI MAHTO SANJAY MAHTO GULABI DEVI Male 07-07-2011 22 30 52 143

320263503055 NANDANI KUMARI MUNNA YADAV USHA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 25 27 52 144

320263502212 MAMATA KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 09-03-2012 21 31 52 145

320263505315 NANDANI KUMARI VEER BAHADUR PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 16-05-2012 20 32 52 146

320263504365 NEHA KUMARI PANDIT SHIV KUMAR PANDIT CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 23-11-2012 20 32 52 147

320263505204 KRISHNA KUMARI TUNTUN GOND SANJU DEVI Male 09-07-2012 25 26 51 148

320263501587 CHANDANI  KUMARI CHHATHU MALI PUNAM DEVI Female 16-07-2012 25 25 50 149

320263502713 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 22 27 49 150

320263503350 NISHI KUMARI RAJAN SAH MALA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 27 22 49 151

320263502603 ANKITA KUMARI MADHUSUDAN YADAV PARVATI DEVI Female 14-05-2013 19 30 49 152

320263503603 ANJALI KUMARI RAMENDRA GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 16-07-2010 23 25 48 153

320263502575 RAGANI KUMARI LAXMAN DUBEY JAYA DEVI Female 15-08-2010 23 25 48 154

320263502358 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RAM PINKI DEVI Male 19-07-2012 16 30 46 155

320263503504 ANSHU KUMARI RAJU PANDIT JHILIK DEVI Female 11-08-2012 20 26 46 156

320263501387 RIYA KUMARI BALMIKI GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 31-12-2012 22 23 45 157

320263502442 PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV KAMLESH YADAV RAMITA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 19 21 40 158

320263505411 SANDHYA KUMARI VIRENDRA SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 12-06-2011 Absent 28 28 Disqualified
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320263504157 TRIPTI KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT RANJU KUMARI Female 09-07-2013 63 63 126 1

320263503337 POOJA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA RITU DEVI Female 27-07-2012 66 58 124 2

320263502821 SHYAM KUMAR MOHAN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 22-01-2012 63 59 122 3

320263504044 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SANTI DEVI Female 31-05-2012 67 50 117 4

320263502663 ADITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KIRAN GUPTA Female 04-06-2012 62 52 114 5

320263503154 RAJ ARYAN NIRAJ KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 57 55 112 6

320263502189 VIKASH KUMAR HARESH PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 03-01-2012 63 47 110 7

320263502452 ADITYA RAJ KANHAIYA KUMAR
CHAUDHARI GITA DEVI Male 18-01-2013 60 50 110 8

320263501517 RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA BITUN MISHRA RANI DEVI Male 22-01-2012 55 50 105 9

320263502806 IQRA RAFI MOHAMMAD RAFI SABEYA KHATOON Female 15-08-2012 58 47 105 10

320263504166 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 12-10-2010 57 47 104 11

320263502590 AMAN KUMAR MADAN KISHORE PRASAD RITA KUMARI Male 28-07-2011 56 48 104 12

320263503369 ANU KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 03-05-2012 55 49 104 13

320263503103 RADHE KUMARI NAND KISHORE PRASAD SEEMA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 54 50 104 14

320263503363 KINJAL KUMARI RAJENDRA  SINGH SHWETA DEVI Female 27-12-2012 56 48 104 15

320263505208 KIRAN KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 48 55 103 16

320263505425 CHHOTI KUMARI VYAASH YADAV SHARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 49 54 103 17

320263504014 ANAS IQUBAL SAMSUL HAQUE YASMIN BANO Male 29-08-2013 54 49 103 18

320263501676 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA GIRI BEBI DEVI Male 12-02-2012 55 47 102 19

320263504034 ANKUSH KUMAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR LALI DEVI Male 23-07-2012 64 38 102 20

320263503726 VIRAT KUMAR RAVIKISHOR PRASAD FULMALA DEVI Male 08-07-2013 50 52 102 21

320263504144 ALKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 20-12-2010 61 40 101 22

320263502180 AMTULY KUMAR KUSHWAHA HARERAM PRASAD MADHURI DEVI Male 11-05-2012 53 48 101 23

320263501518 AKASH KUMAR BRAHMA PRASAD PREMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 51 100 24

320263505154 SONAKSHI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR KESHRI PIRITI  KESHARI Female 08-09-2012 58 42 100 25

320263503534 ADITYA KUMAR RAKESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 64 35 99 26

320263502456 SHIVAM KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 29-12-2010 51 47 98 27

320263503723 HARSHIKA KUMARI RAVIBHUSHAN MISHRA GUDIYA MISHRA Female 24-09-2012 49 49 98 28

320263501669 SIMRAN KUMARI DHARMDEV YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 18-10-2013 46 51 97 29

320263504266 SUDIKSHA KUMARI SAWDHAN SINGH RINA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 53 43 96 30

320263501056 ANSHIKA KUMARI AJAY SHARMA RAJMUNI DEVI Female 08-04-2015 44 52 96 31

320263505274 KUNAL KUMAR GUPTA UPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 51 44 95 32

320263502039 PALABI KUMARI DILIP RAM KOSHILA DEVI Female 04-04-2012 47 48 95 33

320263502674 DEEPANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT ANTU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 45 50 95 34
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320263503725 SMARAT KUMAR RAVIKISHOR PRASAD FULMALA DEVI Male 08-07-2013 41 53 94 35

320263504258 SANEHA KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH AMALAVATI DEVI Female 10-09-2010 49 44 93 36

320263503389 SHIVANI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARAMA KANTI DEVI Female 18-07-2012 52 41 93 37

320263502544 SUBHAM KUMAR LALAN SINGH SRIMATI Male 21-08-2011 40 52 92 38

320263502761 IQRA SIDDIQUE MD SAJID SABRIN PARWEEN Female 11-06-2012 60 32 92 39

320263503577 NAINA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PRASAD MINTU DEVI Female 12-04-2011 45 46 91 40

320263501542 ANKUSH KUMAR BRIJKISHOR YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 40 91 41

320263501021 AYUSH KUMAR ABHIMANYU KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 46 45 91 42

320263505027 KAJAL KUMARI SUBAS SAH SARITA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 46 45 91 43

320263504199 VIVEK KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR RAVAT SARITA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 39 51 90 44

320263501467 SANJANA KUMARI BINOD SHARMA SONA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 47 43 90 45

320263501598 ASHISH KUMAR CHHOTELAL SAH MUNNI KUMARI Male 11-01-2012 34 55 89 46

320263502841 NIPUL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 18-06-2012 45 44 89 47

320263501204 AMIT KUMAR ARJUN BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 45 44 89 48

320263503585 REESHAV RAJ RAMBABU SAH RINA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 46 43 89 49

320263501357 SIWAM KUMAR BAIJNATH YADAV RAJANTI DEVI Male 24-06-2011 42 46 88 50

320263502126 AMIT KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MINI DEVI Male 13-05-2011 44 43 87 51

320263505102 DURGAWATI KUMARI SUNIL RAN PRAMILA DEVI Female 02-10-2011 56 31 87 52

320263501163 NIKET KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGH SHAIL DEVI Male 16-01-2012 48 39 87 53

320263501503 SHALU KUMARI BIRENDRA SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 02-02-2013 44 43 87 54

320263504272 FIRDOSH PARVEEN SHAHABUDDIN ANSARI TAHIRA KHATOON Female 08-06-2013 49 38 87 55

320263503115 MAHIMA KUMARI NANDKUMAR PRASAD KUMUM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 39 47 86 56

320263502340 RIYA KUMARI JEETENDRA MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 29-08-2011 49 37 86 57

320263501460 SAKSHI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH PAMMI KUMARI Female 12-11-2011 52 34 86 58

320263504147 AYUSHKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI SHOBHA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 47 39 86 59

320263501423 DIPANSHU KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 19-08-2012 42 44 86 60

320263502606 SHIVANGI KUMARI MAHABEER KUMAR SONI KHUSBU DEVI Female 26-09-2012 46 40 86 61

320263504059 ARADHANA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD BEBI DEVI Female 03-10-2012 47 39 86 62

320263503331 AMBIKA KUMARI RAJ KAPUR PRASAD RINKY DEVI Female 02-10-2011 46 39 85 63

320263501343 RAJAN KUMAR BABLU SAH GUDIYA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 49 36 85 64

320263502705 NICKI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH SITA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 46 39 85 65

320263501398 RINKU KUMARI BASHISHTH PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 51 34 85 66

320263502318 RAJANI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH SONI DEVI Female 15-09-2011 50 34 84 67

320263505223 ANNU KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 45 84 68

320263502828 RAGANI KUMARI MOTILAL PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 43 41 84 69
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320263501419 KRISHANA KUMAR BHIRAN PANDIT AMLAWATI DEVI Male 11-07-2012 43 41 84 70

320263501461 SHALU KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH PAMMI KUMARI Female 11-01-2013 38 46 84 71

320263504248 AMRITA KUMARI SATYENDRA PARSAD CHINTA DEVI Female 14-12-2010 41 42 83 72

320263504178 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 11-06-2012 47 36 83 73

320263503198 MANISHA KUMARI OSHIHAR SAH DULARI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 51 32 83 74

320263504208 PALLI KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR
MANJHI POONAM DEVI Female 16-01-2013 45 38 83 75

320263505191 SWETA SHRIVASTAVA TRIBHUWAN KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA RITA DEVI Female 07-02-2013 43 40 83 76

320263505187 ANKITA KUMARI TARKHNATH SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 01-04-2010 38 44 82 77

320263501111 LAXMI KUMARI PAUL AMARNATH PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 41 41 82 78

320263501318 PREETY KUMARI AWADHESH SINGH KRIPA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 46 36 82 79

320263503325 SANT KUMAR RADHESYAM THAKUR KUSUM DEVI Male 10-10-2012 44 38 82 80

320263503339 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH RITA DVIT Female 28-11-2013 39 43 82 81

320263503431 DEEPAK RAJESH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 29-01-2010 42 39 81 82

320263502800 MAHBOOB ALAM MOHAMMAD FARUK
GADDI KANTI KHATOON Male 03-05-2010 43 38 81 83

320263501274 ARTI KUMARI ASHOK SAH MALA DEVI Female 26-10-2011 42 39 81 84

320263503755 GAGAN KUMAR RINKU THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 35 46 81 85

320263501704 AADRAH KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH RABITA DEVI Male 06-05-2013 43 38 81 86

320263503482 PRABHASHANKAR RAJNISH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY ANJU DEVI Male 17-10-2013 31 50 81 87

320263504111 ROSAN RAJ KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR PRASAD ANJU DEVI Male 26-08-2010 42 38 80 88

320263502356 YASH KUSHWAHA JITENDRA KUMAR DEEPMALA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 40 40 80 89

320263501508 SHALU KUMARI BIRJ KISHOR SHARMA KABITA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 45 35 80 90

320263503253 AAYUSH KUMAR PRADEEP  KUMAR SAH PRATIMA DEVI Male 13-09-2013 42 38 80 91

320263502511 ANJALI KUMARI KRISHNA PANDIT NEGATIVE DEVI Female 18-12-2013 39 41 80 92

320263505431 AFIYA WLIULLAH WLIULLAH FARIDA KHATOON Female 19-03-2014 35 45 80 93

320263503213 SMRITY KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 19-03-2010 43 36 79 94

320263504008 SANA KHATOON SAMIM ANSARI FATMA KHATOON Female 29-08-2013 40 39 79 95

320263503606 RAGNI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MANJHI KALAVATI DEVI Female 21-06-2011 34 44 78 96

320263504082 CHOTI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH MENIKA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 40 38 78 97

320263501312 MANISHA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR
YADAV AASHA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 38 40 78 98

320263502618 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD BABY DEVI Male 20-12-2012 31 47 78 99

320263501173 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL PAL POONAM DEVI Female 27-01-2013 39 39 78 100

320263503139 ONAM KUMARI NARESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 48 30 78 101
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320263504336 SAKSHI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR ABHA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 39 39 78 102

320263501410 GOLDEN KUMAR BHANGI LAL SINGH RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 47 77 103

320263505402 SWITI KUMARI VIR SINGH RINA DEVI Female 27-01-2011 35 42 77 104

320263503695 SIMPLE KUMARI RANJEET CHAUHAN BABUNTI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 28 49 77 105

320263501670 MANISH KUMAR DHARMENDAR PRASAD INDU DEVI Male 21-02-2012 35 42 77 106

320263503276 ANUSHKA KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR DHUPMALA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 34 43 77 107

320263504200 SONIKA KUMARI SARVJEET BHAGAT KANTI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 38 38 76 108

320263502014 SHAWETA KUMARI DHRUV MAHTO TULSI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 35 41 76 109

320263504091 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV UMRAUTI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 33 43 76 110

320263502016 DIBYA KUMARI DHRUVA KUMAR SINGH SHILPI DEVI Female 21-09-2012 37 39 76 111

320263503075 KUMARI ANAMIKA NAGENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MANORMA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 38 38 76 112

320263503747 PAPPU KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV SAVITA DEVI Male 01-09-2010 42 33 75 113

320263501478 DISHA KUMARI BIRBAL SAH MINTA DEVI Female 23-01-2011 38 37 75 114

320263502436 MONIKA KUMARI KAMLESH PRASAD PRATIMA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 38 37 75 115

320263503591 POONAM KUMARI RAMBALI YADAV DEWANTI DEVI Female 12-02-2011 39 36 75 116

320263502380 ROSHANI KUMARI JITENDRA SAH NILAM DEVI Female 27-05-2011 39 36 75 117

320263504356 AFSARA KHATOON SHEKH MOHAMMAD
KAYUM BUNI NESHA Female 03-01-2012 38 37 75 118

320263501575 CHINTU KUMAR CHANDRAKESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 26-04-2012 36 39 75 119

320263501029 KANCHAN KUMARI ADAYA THAKUR PARVTI DEVI Female 13-05-2012 34 41 75 120

320263505290 AARYAN SHARMA UPENDRA SHARMA KUMARI AARTI SHARMA Male 03-09-2013 31 44 75 121

320263501043 KUMARI PRIYANKA AJAY KUMAR VINA DEVI Female 26-08-2014 39 36 75 122

320263505134 RANI KUMARI SURENDRA PASI GITA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 34 40 74 123

320263503015 PREM KUMAR PANDIT MUNAR PANDIT BABITA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 39 35 74 124

320263502131 PRITI KUMARI GOVIND PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 22-01-2012 35 39 74 125

320263502336 KAJAL KUMARI JAYRAM PRASAD RUPKANTI DEVI Female 25-04-2012 35 39 74 126

320263501469 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA BIPIN KUMAR GUPTA RAMITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 33 41 74 127

320263503624 ANJAY KUMAR RAMESH SINGH VIDYAVATI DEVI Male 02-06-2013 35 39 74 128

320263505375 AAUSH KUMAR VINOD GIRI DEVANTI DEVI Male 10-10-2009 21 52 73 129

320263502264 SAKSHI KUMARI ISHWAR CHAND SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 37 36 73 130

320263501409 RINKI KUMARI BHALU SAH SONA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 36 37 73 131

320263505174 NIKHIL KUMAR TARKESHWAR BHARTI RANJEETA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 37 36 73 132

320263501647 JYOTI KUMARI DEWLAL SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 08-02-2012 41 32 73 133

320263505030 SHEET KUMAR SUBASH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SONI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 37 36 73 134
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320263503436 SUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH THAKUR SUMAN DEVI Male 15-10-2012 33 40 73 135

320263502369 BITU KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 31 42 73 136

320263502082 ASHA KUMARI DIPAK SHARMA PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 36 36 72 137

320263503640 AJEET KUMAR RAMJEET YADAV UNDU DEVI Male 05-07-2011 34 38 72 138

320263502542 PUNITA KUMARI LALAN SAH RANI DEVI Female 07-07-2011 32 40 72 139

320263505247 AASHIKEE KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SOHILA Female 12-08-2011 43 29 72 140

320263504370 ANIK KUMAR SHIVAJI PRASAD REETA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 28 44 72 141

320263505157 KISAN KUMAR MAHTO SURESH MAHTO SUGANTI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 35 37 72 142

320263504207 RICHA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 02-06-2009 35 36 71 143

320263502472 JINNAT KAUSHAR KASHISH ANSARI RUKSANA KHATUN Female 02-04-2011 29 42 71 144

320263501428 AMRITA KUMARI BHOLA YADAV BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 36 71 145

320263503182 MENIKA KUMARI OM PRAKASH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 39 32 71 146

320263502162 ROSHANI KUMARI HARE RAM KUMAR SAH RUBI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 31 40 71 147

320263505397 LAKSHMI KUMARI VINOD THAKUR RANJAN DEVI Female 23-06-2012 27 44 71 148

320263502052 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI DINANATH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 24-06-2012 29 42 71 149

320263502120 VIJAY KUMAR GEET BAHADUR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 02-09-2012 32 39 71 150

320263501030 SAYNA PRAVEEN AFJAL HUSSAIN SUBUK TARA Female 15-09-2012 33 38 71 151

320263505026 SANEHA KUMARI SRIRAM YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 38 33 71 152

320263505203 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR TULSI PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 37 71 153

320263502247 JULI KHATOON IMAM HUSEN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 33 37 70 154

320263502812 MUNNI KHATOON MOHAMMAD SALIM ROBINA KHATOON Female 28-12-2010 41 29 70 155

320263505276 JYOTI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 29 41 70 156

320263505393 RANJIT KUMAR VINOD SAH GITA DEVI Male 22-08-2011 26 44 70 157

320263502447 AMIT KUMAR KANCHAN KUMAR SILPI KUMARI Male 16-09-2011 32 38 70 158

320263503038 KAJAL KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD SANTOSHI DEVI Female 29-10-2011 33 37 70 159

320263502740 NIGAHETARA KHATOON MD ALAUDDIN ZAMIRUN NESHA Female 27-10-2012 30 40 70 160

320263503088 AMRITA KUMARI NAGENDRA SHARMA SUMAN DEVI Female 06-12-2012 36 34 70 161

320263501554 ASMA KUMARI CHANDAN CHOUDHARY
PASI PINKI DEVI Female 20-01-2013 33 37 70 162

320263503791 NIBHA KUMARI SAHEB YADAV LAICHI DEVI Female 10-02-2013 32 38 70 163

320263503662 CHANDA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PRASAD LILAVATI DEVI Female 10-07-2013 33 37 70 164

320263503334 AKASH KUMAR RAJ KISHOR PRASAD SHRIMATI DEVI Male 08-08-2013 27 43 70 165

320263502487 MOHAMMAD DANISH KHURSHID ALAM SHAMA NISHA Male 09-03-2010 29 40 69 166

320263502273 PAWAN KUMAR JAGDEV MAHATO RAJANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 36 69 167

320263503201 PAMMI KUMARI PAMPU YADAV PUTUL DEVI Female 12-04-2012 35 34 69 168
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320263505004 KAJAL KUMARI SHRIRAM YADAV INDU DEVI Female 06-08-2012 36 33 69 169

320263502780 YATIKA KUMARI MINTU KUMAR GIRI SONI DEVI Female 07-10-2012 30 39 69 170

320263503356 RAMBHA KUMARI RAJARAM SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 31-01-2013 31 38 69 171

320263505032 NAMRATA KUMARI SUBASH THAKUR MIRA DEVI Female 30-12-2010 37 31 68 172

320263501384 AADITI KUMARI BALISTAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 34 34 68 173

320263503287 RAJAD KUMAR PRAMOD MANJHI GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 35 68 174

320263504186 NIDHI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 01-05-2012 31 37 68 175

320263503685 ANKIT KUMAR RANGLAL YADAV BALKESHI DEVI Male 13-01-2010 35 32 67 176

320263505442 DIPANSHU KUMAR YOGENDRA SAH SHAIL DEVI Male 13-08-2011 32 35 67 177

320263504112 SALONI KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR PRASAD ANJU DEVI Female 24-01-2012 37 30 67 178

320263502213 ADITYA KUMAR HARKESH KUMAR SINGH RAJANTI DEVI Male 06-01-2013 32 35 67 179

320263504085 PRIYANSHU KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR AARTI DEVI Male 08-05-2013 33 34 67 180

320263503742 RAJIV KUMAR RAVINDRA SINGH KUNTI DEVI Male 02-06-2011 28 38 66 181

320263502480 ABHINAV KUMAR SHRIVASTVA KESHAV KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA PINKY SHRIVASTAVA Male 11-08-2011 29 37 66 182

320263503368 PUNITA KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM GIRJA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 29 37 66 183

320263501705 EKTA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 30 36 66 184

320263501106 RAGNI KUMARI AMARJEET SINGH RENU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 37 29 66 185

320263502519 KAJAL KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 20-12-2012 31 35 66 186

320263504394 SAPNA KUMARI SHREE BHAGWAN
BHAGAT LALTI DEVI Female 22-05-2011 30 35 65 187

320263504375 NIHAL KUMAR SHIVCHARAN BHAGAT SUGANTI DEVI Male 04-09-2011 29 36 65 188

320263502469 PRIYANKA KUMARI KASHINATH MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 41 65 189

320263501317 SUNDRI KUMARI AWADHESH SAH KAMALAVATI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 31 34 65 190

320263501677 RITU RAJ DHARMENDRA GIRI ASHA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 31 34 65 191

320263501026 SHILPI KUMARI ACHELAL YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-02-2011 31 33 64 192

320263504314 MUNNI KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 34 30 64 193

320263505131 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURENDRA CHAUHAN SULALTI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 28 36 64 194

320263503652 NIKHIL KUMAR RAMNARAYAN YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 29 35 64 195

320263505392 ANUJ KUMAR SAH VINOD SAH RAMITA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 20 44 64 196

320263501306 PALVI KUMARI AWADH KISHOR SAH REENA DEVI Female 24-04-2013 34 30 64 197

320263502803 MD ASHFAQUE RAZA MOHAMMAD MUSALIM JAIBUN NESHA Male 17-08-2013 20 44 64 198

320263504004 RAVINA KUMARI SAMENDRA YADAV GITA DEVI Female 01-10-2013 31 33 64 199

320263505185 KHUSHBU KUMARI TARKESHWAR YADAV UMARAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 31 32 63 200

320263505271 SIPRA KUMARI UMESH YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 10-10-2010 32 31 63 201

320263503399 SACHIN KUMAR RAJESH MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Male 10-05-2011 37 26 63 202
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320263503440 KARINA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV BABY DEVI Female 10-06-2012 26 37 63 203

320263503774 RAJIYA KHATOON SABRUDDIN MIYA HASBUN KHATOON Female 12-02-2013 28 35 63 204

320263501243 ANUP KUMAR ASARFI RAM PANPATI DEVI Male 20-07-2013 34 29 63 205

320263501538 SWITI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR MAHTO RINA DEVI Female 25-05-2011 30 32 62 206

320263504175 RAHUL KUMAR SANTOSH SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 28 34 62 207

320263505327 AMAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH KANTI DEVI Male 28-12-2011 29 33 62 208

320263503621 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA MEERA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 41 62 209

320263504399 RAGINI KUMARI SHRI RAM YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 15-02-2012 28 34 62 210

320263505206 LAKSHMI KUMARI TUNTUN MANJHI SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 23 39 62 211

320263504339 SAPNA KUMARI SHASHIBHUSHAN YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 25 37 62 212

320263501609 SUHANA KUMARI DAROGA SINGH KIRPA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 32 30 62 213

320263504185 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 03-03-2013 28 34 62 214

320263501376 ADITYA KUMAR BALIRAM MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Male 26-08-2013 30 32 62 215

320263505195 KRITI TRILOKI GOND RAMBHA DEVI Female 04-09-2013 32 30 62 216

320263505110 VIKKI KUMAR SUNIL SAH SHARDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 28 33 61 217

320263502404 RINA KUMARI KAILASH MANJHI DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 27-09-2009 26 35 61 218

320263505433 MEENA KUMARI YOGENDRA MAHATO MUNNI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 33 28 61 219

320263502056 SANDHYA KUMARI DINESH CHAUDHARI SUNITA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 34 27 61 220

320263501607 DEEPIKA KUMARI DARA SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 26 35 61 221

320263505448 SHIBU SHIWANI YUGESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 24 37 61 222

320263504173 SUGANDHA KUMARI SANTOSH SAH SHILA DEVI Female 16-01-2013 31 30 61 223

320263505221 NISHA KUMARI UMASHANKAR PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 09-03-2013 34 27 61 224

320263503635 CHHOTU KUMAR RAMESHWAR PADIT CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 28 32 60 225

320263501133 SALONI KUMARI AMRJIT SINGH BEBI DEVI Female 10-05-2010 30 30 60 226

320263502155 RAJNANDANI KUMARI HAJARILAL SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 33 27 60 227

320263503463 SACHIN KUMAR RAJKISHORE RAM NRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 31 60 228

320263503346 SWETA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SHAIL DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 33 60 229

320263502770 FIZA PARWEEN MD. HASIB JAHRA KHATOON Female 20-03-2011 34 26 60 230

320263502570 ROBIN KUMAR LATE UMESH SINGH RITA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 26 34 60 231

320263502290 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 31 29 60 232

320263503108 RAJNISH KUMAR NAND LAL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 30 30 60 233

320263503345 PUNITA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SHAIL DEVI Female 06-08-2012 29 31 60 234

320263504134 ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAHA SANTOSH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA RANI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 31 29 60 235

320263504143 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 16-11-2013 29 31 60 236
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320263503250 MADHU KUMARI PRABHUNATH KAMKAR TARA DEVI Female 23-11-2010 28 31 59 237

320263501603 BHIM KUMAR CHOTELAL MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 23 59 238

320263501280 NIRAJ KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA RAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 37 59 239

320263501662 RAJANISH KUMAR DHANESHWAR MAHTO KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 34 59 240

320263502152 RAJYA KHATUN HAIDAR ALI SHAHINA KHATOON Female 05-02-2012 29 30 59 241

320263504184 BEAUTY KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV HIRAMATI DEVI Female 08-03-2012 33 26 59 242

320263503556 KHUSBU KUMARI RAM PRAVESH SAH RADHIKA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 29 30 59 243

320263504035 KHUSHBU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 26-08-2012 28 31 59 244

320263502249 YASMIN  KHATUN IMAMUDDIN HALIMA  KHATOON Female 12-01-2013 23 36 59 245

320263501105 ANAND KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH DURGAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 33 25 58 246

320263503290 ANKIT KUMAR PRASHURAM SHARMA RANIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 34 58 247

320263502449 KHUSHBU KUMARI KANHAI SINGH GAMLAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 31 58 248

320263502465 RIMA KUMARI KANHYA RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 23 35 58 249

320263504281 ARYAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA RAM VIDAWATI DEVI Male 01-06-2011 26 32 58 250

320263504057 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Female 26-07-2011 21 37 58 251

320263501404 PINKI KUMARI BHAGLU SAH SONA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 24 34 58 252

320263504071 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY SAH SITA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 25 33 58 253

320263502441 GUDIYA KUMARI KAMLESH YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 26 32 58 254

320263503520 ANU KUMARI RAJU SINGH RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 26 58 255

320263501327 GULNAAZ KHATOON AZAD AHMAD ISRAT PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2013 27 31 58 256

320263501707 PRINSE KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH SHAIL DEVI Male 07-03-2013 27 31 58 257

320263502368 ANUPRIYA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD SUCHITA DEVI Female 09-03-2014 25 33 58 258

320263503588 KAJAL KUMARI RAMBABU YADAV NIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 34 57 259

320263502238 SHAILENDRA KUMAR HORIL SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 32 25 57 260

320263502301 SADIYA JAMIL JAMEEL AHMED LAILA KHATOON Female 23-10-2011 20 37 57 261

320263501494 RAGNI KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD RUGADI DEVI Female 05-11-2011 27 30 57 262

320263503759 JANVI KUMARI RITESH PRASAD GITA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 21 36 57 263

320263501209 SIDHI KUMARI ARJUN MANJHI GITA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 21 36 57 264

320263501015 SUMAIYA PRAWEEN ABDUL MANAN NAJRIN KHATOON Female 22-06-2012 22 35 57 265

320263501544 GUDIYA KUMARI BRIJLAL YADAV KUSUM DEVI Female 12-05-2013 24 33 57 266

320263501161 SIMRAN KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 30 26 56 267

320263503616 RINKU KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD SARSWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 27 29 56 268

320263501006 SONI KUMARI AANANDI SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 24 32 56 269

320263503709 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 22-05-2013 25 31 56 270

320263502342 SONI KUMARI JHULAN PANDIT RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 30 55 271
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320263503799 AFREN KHATOON SALAUDDIN MIYA NASARIN KHATUN Female 02-02-2012 22 33 55 272

320263502715 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 18 37 55 273

320263503211 AYUSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 11-06-2014 20 35 55 274

320263502445 RABE ALAM KAMRUDDIN SAI RAUSHANTARA
KHATOON Male 20-05-2011 22 32 54 275

320263501464 LALI KUMARI BINOD RAM KISNAWATI DEVI Female 05-10-2011 26 28 54 276

320263504078 SAPNA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 29-03-2012 29 25 54 277

320263502525 TAZUDDIN KHAN KYAMUDDIN KHAN GAJALA KHATOON Male 05-08-2012 23 31 54 278

320263505146 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV AASHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 26 28 54 279

320263501275 NIRMAL KUMAR ASHOK SAH VINDU DEVI Male 20-02-2013 23 31 54 280

320263503096 SANDHYA KUMARI NAGINA SAH FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 30 53 281

320263502757 WASIMA KHATOON MD KHURSHID ALAM AFSANA KHATOON Female 26-01-2011 23 30 53 282

320263501095 SABINA KHATOON ALAUDDIN MIYA SABIHAN KHATOON Female 09-02-2011 24 29 53 283

320263502123 PUTUL KUMARI GOBIND PARSAD ROHINI DEVI Male 09-06-2011 22 31 53 284

320263503048 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR MUNNA SAH RANJEETA DEVI Male 16-06-2011 22 31 53 285

320263503408 ANUJ KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 18 35 53 286

320263503172 FARIDA KHATOON NUR SHAFI SARWARI KHATOON Female 24-02-2012 15 38 53 287

320263502709 ANITA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 11-03-2012 24 29 53 288

320263505428 SABINA KHATOON WASI AHMAD RAUNK KHATOON Female 27-04-2012 25 28 53 289

320263502768 NAJRANA KHATOON MD. ABBAS SALMA KHATUN Female 21-10-2012 28 25 53 290

320263502414 RITIKA KUMARI KALENDRA YADAV GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 24 29 53 291

320263501377 PRIYA KUMARI BALIRAM MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 22 30 52 292

320263503457 ANISHA KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 22-07-2011 25 27 52 293

320263504128 DINU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 21 31 52 294

320263502262 SOHANA PRAVEEN IRFAN AHMAD LAILA KHATUN Female 15-01-2012 19 33 52 295

320263503550 MAHIMA KUMARI RAM NIHORA GOND PINKI DEVI Female 26-02-2012 22 30 52 296

320263501277 LAXCHAMI KUMARI ASHOK SHAH RINA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 25 27 52 297

320263505249 KRITI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 27 25 52 298

320263503134 RAJU KUMAR NARESH RAM MADHU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 23 29 52 299

320263503426 KHISHU KUMARI RAJESH SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 23 28 51 300

320263502804 SHANAYA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD MUSALIM JAIBUN NESHA Female 09-06-2012 20 31 51 301

320263502291 KAJAL KUMARI JAIRAM YADAV SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 35 50 302

320263504093 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV PRABHA DEVI Female 08-08-2011 21 29 50 303

320263505291 AMRITA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA URMILA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 27 23 50 304

320263503087 SANIYA KUMARI NAGENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 12 38 50 305
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320263504062 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY RAM SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 26 49 306

320263501313 ANSHIKA KUMARI AWADHESH MAHATO ARTI DEVI Female 13-08-2011 21 28 49 307

320263505042 KRITI KUMARI SUDAMA SAH SANGITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 26 23 49 308

320263502284 PRIYA KUMARI JAI NATH SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 22 27 49 309

320263503601 ANJALI KUMARI RAMEKBAL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 21 28 49 310

320263502771 GULAFSHA KHATOON MD. MUMTAJ REHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 30 19 49 311

320263502696 SAPANA KUMARI MANOJ SAH LALSA DEVI Female 25-12-2009 19 29 48 312

320263503789 ZOYA KHATOON SAHEB RAJA REHANA KHATUN Female 30-11-2011 21 27 48 313

320263503623 AMRITA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 19 29 48 314

320263502629 KRISHNA KUMAR MAJISTER RAM MEERA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 31 17 48 315

320263505430 NASEEMA KHATOON WAZIR MIA ISARATAJAHA Female 24-02-2012 16 32 48 316

320263501608 PALAK KUMARI DAROGA BHAGAT SARASWATI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 20 28 48 317

320263502614 BANDNA KUMARI MAHAVIR SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 16 31 47 318

320263501202 ARADHYA KUMARI ARBIND SHRIVASTAV ANJU DEVI Female 22-11-2012 21 26 47 319

320263503427 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH SAH NITU DEVI Female 06-11-2013 28 19 47 320

320263502244 SANAM KHATOON IDU MIYA SIMA KHATOON Female 19-08-2010 15 31 46 321

320263502030 PAWAN KUMAR DILIP MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 Absent 46 Disqualified

320263503675 BULLET CHAUHAN RAMU CHAUHAN BABITA DEVI Male 20-04-2011 19 26 45 322

320263505406 KARINA KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 20 25 45 323

320263502814 SABEYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SERAJUL AFSARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 21 24 45 324

320263505063 SANJNA KUMARI SUMAN YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 18 27 45 325

320263503109 BEYUTI KUMARI NANDJEE KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 17 28 45 326

320263503663 CHULBULI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAM LALI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 21 24 45 327

320263502175 ARTI KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 32 44 328

320263501615 AKRAM SAIFI DAULAT  HUSAIN KASIRAN KHATUN Male 17-06-2011 16 28 44 329

320263501322 ANSHU KUMARI AWADHKISHOR SHARMA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 15 29 44 330

320263504396 ARCHANA KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN RAM RANGLAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 11 32 43 331

320263504397 MOHANI KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN RAM RANGALAVATI DEVI Female 07-12-2011 17 25 42 332

320263505039 ANJALI KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 21 21 42 333

320263503475 ANTIMA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 13 29 42 334

320263502555 MANISHA KUMARI LALBABU SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-01-2010 14 27 41 335

320263503078 ANJALI KUMARI NAGENDRA PANDIT SANTOSHI DEVI Female 04-11-2013 15 26 41 336

320263503128 PRIYA KUMARI NARENDRA RAM BABITA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 16 24 40 337

320263502735 MUSKAN KHATUN MASTUFA ANSARI ASHMA NESHA Female 24-01-2012 10 30 40 338

320263503077 RIPU KUMARI NAGENDRA MAHTO MEERA DEVI Female 18-04-2012 8 32 40 339
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320263501324 NEHA KUMARI AWDHESH SAH MANRAWATI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 14 26 40 340

320263502692 KARINA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SAROJA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 14 25 39 341

320263502282 ERAM FATMA JAHARUDDIN SAI ANJOOM KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 9 30 39 342

320263501012 AFRIN KHATOON ABDUL HANAN NAJIDUN NESHA Female 01-02-2011 16 22 38 343

320263503003 PRITI KUMARI RAM MUKESH RAM RINKI DEVI Female 06-02-2012 14 24 38 344

320263502813 RABEYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SERAJUL AFSARI KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 18 20 38 345

320263501354 SHANA KHATOON BADSHAH ROKSHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 13 23 36 346

320263501355 SHANYA KHATOON BADSHAH SALEYA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 15 19 34 347

320263502389 SAHIL KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 19-05-2011 4 30 34 348

320263502667 PRATIMA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NIDHU DEVI Female 04-10-2011 19 14 33 349

320263503587 SHURBHI KUMARI RAMBABU SINGH SUNILA DEVI Female 20-11-2009 30 Absent 30 Disqualified

320263504167 KANTI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH GEETA DEVI Female 03-12-2012 10 18 28 350
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320263502232 ROCKY KUMAR HIRALAL PRASAD SHEELA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 83 54 137 1

320263504215 SAKSHI KUMARI SATENDRA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 76 57 133 2

320263504312 PRINCE KUMAR SHAMBHU SAHANI BABITA DEVE Male 15-08-2011 72 57 129 3

320263505305 PRIYANSHU KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV GYANTI DEVI Male 06-05-2011 70 56 126 4

320263503460 MUNNA KUMAR RAJKISHOR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 27-07-2010 65 57 122 5

320263503531 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH PRASAD LALITA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 70 52 122 6

320263502224 PRITAM KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR SAMITA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 61 60 121 7

320263503532 RISHAK KUMAR RAKESH RAM RUMA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 68 52 120 8

320263505275 SHIVAM KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 06-10-2012 63 56 119 9

320263503320 VINAYAK KUMAR RADHAKISHOR PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 21-01-2013 70 49 119 10

320263503027 YUVRAJ KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 20-09-2012 71 47 118 11

320263504319 SHIFA RANI SHAMSHAD ALI SHAHJADI RANI Female 23-09-2013 62 55 117 12

320263503036 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PATHAK MUNNA PATHAK RITA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 68 48 116 13

320263505323 AKANKSHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 19-09-2012 61 55 116 14

320263504181 SANIKUMAR SANTOSH SINH PINKI DEVI Male 23-12-2013 64 52 116 15

320263504304 SANJANA KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHATO GITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 62 53 115 16

320263501341 PRINCE KUMAR BABLU PRASAD SHAW LALITA DEVI Male 14-12-2012 68 45 113 17

320263505426 SWEETY KUMARI WAKIL RAM TETARI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 60 51 111 18

320263505277 PERENA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SONIKA KUMARI Female 15-11-2012 63 48 111 19

320263501228 ANANYA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 60 51 111 20

320263502266 ADITYA KUMAR ISHWARLAL SAH RUPA DEVI Male 10-11-2011 57 53 110 21

320263504320 NAZIYA PARVEEN SHAMSHAD ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 08-04-2012 62 47 109 22

320263501641 ALOK KUMAR DEVKUMAR SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 02-01-2011 65 43 108 23

320263503205 SHIVAM KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR
SHRIVASTV NISHU SHRIVASTAV Male 14-05-2012 60 48 108 24

320263504317 KAMRAN ALI SHAMSHAD ALI SHAHJADI RANI Male 23-09-2013 58 50 108 25

320263505325 RAJEEV KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 20-07-2010 56 51 107 26

320263501342 SURESHWAR RAWAT BABLU RAWAT KIRAN DEVI Male 26-07-2010 59 48 107 27

320263505001 AYUSH SINGH SHRIKANT  SINGH RAMBHA DEVI Male 21-02-2013 61 46 107 28

320263503800 SABANA KHATOON SALAUDDIN MIYA JUMRATAN BIBI Female 25-05-2012 54 52 106 29

320263502810 MOJID  ALI MOHAMMAD SAHADAT
HUSSAIN FATMA KHATOON Male 10-07-2012 51 55 106 30

320263502104 SAKSHI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD UMRAVATI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 57 48 105 31

320263503073 SUBHAM KUMAR NAGENDRA CHAURASIA DEVANTI DEVI Male 29-08-2012 57 48 105 32

320263504063 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY RAM GEETA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 51 53 104 33
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320263504313 MANTASHA KUMARI SHAMBHU YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 56 47 103 34

320263501002 NISHA KUMARI KRISHNA RAY CHINTA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 46 103 35

320263501001 MD SOHEL MD MUSTAK RABEYA KHATOON Male 19-04-2012 60 43 103 36

320263503067 SAFIYA PRAVEEN MUSTAFA ANSARI SHABANA YASMEEN Female 24-08-2013 60 43 103 37

320263505324 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 58 44 102 38

320263505256 UJJAWAL KUMAR UMESH RAM BABITA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 55 47 102 39

320263504338 NIDHI KUMARI SHASHI SHARMA RITU DEVI Female 16-07-2012 53 49 102 40

320263503238 RAUNAK NAJ PHUL MAHAMMAD JAHANARA BIWI Female 26-11-2011 55 46 101 41

320263505093 ADRASH KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD SUMITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 53 47 100 42

320263503156 MOHIT KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RINKU DEVI Male 05-08-2012 47 52 99 43

320263501453 MUSKAN KUMARI BINAY KUMAR SAH MALA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 45 54 99 44

320263501682 ADITYA KUMAR DHARMENDRA MAHATO SHARDA DEVI Male 15-07-2011 52 46 98 45

320263503179 ABHIJIT SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA PUTUL DEVI Male 06-08-2011 49 49 98 46

320263502648 ARYAN RAJ MANISH KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 50 48 98 47

320263501628 AMARNATH KUMAR SONI DEV KUMAR SONI MUNNI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 55 43 98 48

320263501673 ANURAG CHAUHAN DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN MINI DEVI Male 30-05-2013 51 47 98 49

320263502453 RAJU KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHATO KISMATI KUWAR Male 20-04-2011 43 54 97 50

320263502430 SRISHTI SHARMA KAMESHWAR SHARMA SARITA SHARMA Female 19-08-2011 45 52 97 51

320263501054 SHILPI KUMARI AJAY SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 20-09-2013 53 44 97 52

320263505062 PRABHAT SHUKLA SUMAN SHUKLA RITA DEVI Male 16-11-2013 52 44 96 53

320263504036 ANAND KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD SANJITA DEVI Male 03-04-2010 55 40 95 54

320263503414 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD RUPVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 57 38 95 55

320263503407 AMAR KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD RINKI DEVI Male 14-01-2011 61 34 95 56

320263505336 SACHIN KUMAR VIJAY PAL MUNNI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 54 41 95 57

320263501442 LAGANDEV KUMAR BHUWAN MAHATO LALMUNNI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 45 49 94 58

320263502668 SHOBHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Female 14-01-2012 46 48 94 59

320263502314 JAY PRAKASH MAHTO JAY KISHOR MAHTO FUL SUGI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 55 39 94 60

320263503433 SWITI KUMAR RAJESH SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 08-08-2013 56 38 94 61

320263503571 ASHIS SINGH RAMAKANT SINGH CHINTA DEVI Male 10-02-2011 48 45 93 62

320263501643 SONAKSHI KUMARI DEVMANI TRIPATHI BABITA DEVI Female 03-01-2015 49 44 93 63

320263501118 BASHANT KUMAR AMIRKAN RAM PHULWANTI DEVI Male 28-09-2012 48 44 92 64

320263501371 KHUSHI KUMARI BALINDRA PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI Female 03-10-2012 42 50 92 65

320263503567 VIJAY KUMAR RAMAKANT MAHATO SIYA DEVI Male 07-02-2010 40 51 91 66

320263505109 SHIWANI KUMARI SUNIL SAH ASHA DEVI Female 24-04-2010 49 42 91 67
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320263505283 PINKI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHATO PARVATI DEVI Female 29-07-2011 39 52 91 68

320263502277 ADITYA KUMAR MAHTO JAGLAL MAHTO URMILA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 47 44 91 69

320263504069 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY RAY BINDU DEVI Male 16-08-2011 37 53 90 70

320263502652 SANJIV KUMAR MANKESHWAR PAL BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 54 36 90 71

320263503510 YUVRAJ RAJU PRASAD SUMAN DEVI Male 03-03-2012 47 43 90 72

320263505045 NANDANI KUMARI SUDEEP SHARMA RUSUM DEVI Female 08-05-2012 54 36 90 73

320263501308 SUDHANSHU KUMAR AWADH PRASAD SAVITA DEVI Male 27-08-2012 47 43 90 74

320263503406 ALOK KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD GITA DEVI Male 17-03-2013 55 35 90 75

320263503735 ROHAN KUMAR RAVINDRA PANDIT PHULPATI DEVI Male 07-12-2012 36 53 89 76

320263505037 ADITYA KUMAR SUBHASH RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 20-12-2012 50 39 89 77

320263505394 VISHAL KUMAR VINOD SAHANI INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 45 43 88 78

320263502303 AFAN AKHTAR JAMSHED NASIR TAMANNA PARAVEEN Male 20-09-2011 51 37 88 79

320263503127 GOLDY KUMARI NARENDRA PRASAD GEETA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 45 43 88 80

320263503136 NITISH KUMAR NARESH RAY SIMA DEVI Male 06-10-2010 40 47 87 81

320263502103 ANURAG KUMAR GANESH MAHATO MUNNI DEVI Male 30-06-2013 40 47 87 82

320263501190 ADITYA RAZ ANOJ KUMAR KUNTI DEVI Male 23-05-2011 48 38 86 83

320263501336 ARPITA KUMARI BABAN PRASAD NIKITA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 39 47 86 84

320263501612 JUHI KUMARI DASHRATH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 45 41 86 85

320263503690 PAWAN KUMAR RANJAY KUMAR SANDHYA DEVI Male 05-12-2013 52 34 86 86

320263502427 AADITYA KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAM PHULKANTI DEVI Male 21-07-2011 47 38 85 87

320263505335 AYUSH KUMAR VIJAY MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 43 42 85 88

320263503449 TANU KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SHASHIBALA KUMARI
SRIVASTAVA Female 17-01-2012 44 41 85 89

320263502499 SHIVAM KUMAR KRIPA NAND SAH BHAGYMATI DEVI Male 18-06-2012 42 43 85 90

320263504246 SHREYA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RENU DEVI Female 09-08-2013 42 43 85 91

320263502313 ADITYA KUMAR JAY BAHADUR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 10-04-2011 46 38 84 92

320263504139 SANEHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAM SWETA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 49 35 84 93

320263502751 ASHIQUE ALAM MD JAINUDDIN SAMIMA KHATOON Male 14-02-2010 44 39 83 94

320263502083 DIPU KUMAR Dipak Sharma PINKI DEVI Male 29-06-2010 33 50 83 95

320263503410 DHANANJAY KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD MADHUMALA DEVI Male 20-09-2011 48 35 83 96

320263502462 ADITYA KUMAR KANHAIYA YADAV RINA DEVI Male 12-03-2012 35 48 83 97

320263505162 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURESH RAY MINA DEVI Male 08-05-2010 43 39 82 98

320263502687 LADLI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Female 08-08-2010 45 37 82 99

320263503564 PRIYA KUMARI RAMAJI RAY BABUNTI RAY Female 06-09-2010 46 36 82 100

320263502144 RANI KUMARI GUDDU SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 43 39 82 101
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320263502218 MAHE KAINAT HASNAIN ANSARI AFSANA KHATOON Female 11-03-2012 41 41 82 102

320263501271 RAJA KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT BASANTI DEVI Male 24-11-2012 51 31 82 103

320263501451 SIMRAN KUMARI BIKRAM THAKUR URMILA DEVI Female 27-06-2013 39 43 82 104

320263503177 ABHISHEK KUMAR OM PRAKASH RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 22-01-2012 42 39 81 105

320263505351 SONI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH HEMA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 46 35 81 106

320263501433 GUDIYA KUMARI BHRIGUNATH SHARMA BINDU DEVI Female 13-03-2012 36 45 81 107

320263503402 ANU KUMARI RAJESH PAL MANJU DEVI Female 05-06-2012 45 36 81 108

320263504182 SHIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SONI MEERA DEVI Female 29-08-2012 46 35 81 109

320263504001 GULAM RASHUL SALAUDDIN MIYAN JUMARATAN BIBI Male 14-04-2010 41 39 80 110

320263503231 RANJIT KUMAR PARSHURAM RAY LILAVATI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 36 44 80 111

320263503739 SURAJ KUMAR RAVINDRA RAM MINTA DEVI Male 22-04-2011 46 34 80 112

320263503600 PAPPU KUMAR RAMEAKBAL MAHATO PATASI DEVI Male 30-04-2011 40 40 80 113

320263502012 ROHIT KUMAR DHRUP SAH JANAKI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 42 38 80 114

320263501450 ANSHU KUMAR BIKARMA SAHANI ASHA DEVI Male 16-03-2012 38 42 80 115

320263505258 PAPPU KUMAR RAY UMESH RAY GITA DEVI Male 09-06-2013 35 45 80 116

320263505215 ANKIT KUMAR UMAKANT RAY SRIKANTI DEVI Male 15-04-2012 41 38 79 117

320263505408 MUNNI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY PUSHPA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 42 37 79 118

320263505031 RIYA KUMARI SUBASH PRASAD BHAGMATI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 42 37 79 119

320263504160 PRADIP KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 10-03-2011 36 42 78 120

320263503123 SAKSHI KUMARI NARAYAN PRASAD SABITA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 38 40 78 121

320263503309 GUDIYA KUMARI PUNDEV MAHTO GEETA DEVI Female 15-05-2010 40 37 77 122

320263502500 RIYA KUMARI KRISHN PRATAP RAY USHA DEVI Female 15-05-2010 38 39 77 123

320263501364 AADARSH KUMAR BAL KISHUN MANJHI BABITA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 44 33 77 124

320263503728 SHEETAL KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 42 35 77 125

320263503166 HARSHIT KUMAR Nitesh Kumar Singh PRATIMA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 38 38 76 126

320263502183 SHILPI KUMARI HARERAM RAY KUNTI DEVI Female 06-04-2009 43 32 75 127

320263504232 ANSU KUMARI SATRUDHAN MANJHI SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 34 75 128

320263503453 SWEETY KUMARI RAJKISHOR PRASAD BINDU DEVI Female 11-08-2011 33 42 75 129

320263503140 INTAPH RAJA NASIMUDDIN ANSARI NOOR SABA Male 05-04-2012 31 44 75 130

320263503761 AAYUSH KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR SONI GURIYA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 41 33 74 131

320263503222 AJEET KUMAR PARAS RAM UMRAWATI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 46 27 73 132

320263501321 ANIL KUMAR AWADHKISHOR MAHTO PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 14-06-2011 27 46 73 133

320263503146 AAKASH KUMAR NAVALKISHOR MAHTO BHRANTI DEVI Male 13-06-2012 37 36 73 134

320263504067 ANIKET KUMAR SANJAY RAY GEETA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 37 35 72 135

320263501631 DEEPU KUMAR DEVANAND SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2012 44 28 72 136
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320263501567 SUMIT KUMAR CHANDESHWAR MANJHI MALA DEVI Male 14-07-2011 36 35 71 137

320263502143 ARYA KUMAR GUDDU SAH REKHA DEVI Male 14-05-2013 37 34 71 138

320263505409 SHAILESH KUMAR VIRENDRA RAY PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 31 39 70 139

320263505059 SHABNAM KHATUN SULEMAN SAI LALTARA BEGAM Female 18-04-2010 28 42 70 140

320263501586 ROUSHAN KUMAR CHHATHILAL PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 25-06-2010 33 37 70 141

320263501078 RABINA KUMARI AKHILESH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 05-09-2010 36 34 70 142

320263502477 ANAMIKA KUMARI KAVINDRA TIWARI MUNNI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 37 33 70 143

320263505088 SONI KUMARI SUNIL MAHATO NIRMALA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 32 38 70 144

320263502470 SOHANI KUMARI KASHINATH PRASAD KANTI DEVI Female 03-01-2013 30 39 69 145

320263502204 MANISHA KUMARI HARINARAYN RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 33 36 69 146

320263501483 PRINCE KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR
PRASAD MAHAKUMARI DEVI Male 07-08-2013 39 30 69 147

320263501207 MANJEET KUMAR ARJUN MANJHI SHARDA DEVI Male 01-02-2009 31 37 68 148

320263502541 SHILPI KUMARI LALAN RAY INDU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 24 43 67 149

320263505294 MAMTA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 04-08-2011 37 29 66 150

320263502725 DIPANSI KUMARI MANTOSH RAY MANU DEVI Female 21-02-2011 31 34 65 151

320263502382 PINKAL KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 31 34 65 152

320263502251 SANIA PARVEEN IMTEYAJ ALAM NASIMA BEGAM Female 18-12-2010 31 33 64 153

320263501658 ROCKY KUMAR DHANANJAY SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 03-11-2012 35 29 64 154

320263502744 ROSHANI KHATOON MD AZAD SAFINA KHATOON Female 25-12-2009 35 28 63 155

320263502107 PRINCE KUMAR GANESH RAY AMTA DEVI Male 17-05-2011 26 37 63 156

320263501588 VISHWAJIT KUMAR SHARMA CHHATHU SHARMA MUNITA DEVI Male 09-10-2012 29 34 63 157

320263505437 JULI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD
YADAV MALA DEVI Female 20-06-2013 33 30 63 158

320263502037 KARISHMA KUMARI DILIP RAY MONA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 30 62 159

320263502784 KHUSHBU KUMARI MIRTYUNJAY TIWARI SINDHU DEVI Female 14-08-2012 25 36 61 160

320263503387 ANANYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM SARITA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 30 31 61 161

320263502807 MUSARAF ALI MOHAMMAD RAIS ALI RUKSANA KHATUN Male 27-07-2011 29 31 60 162

320263505311 AMIT KUMAR VAKIL MAHTO ANITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 28 32 60 163

320263502229 NIBHA KUMARI HIRA SHARMA LALMATI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 26 34 60 164

320263501393 ANURAJ KUMAR BASANT RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 35 60 165

320263503494 PRIYA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR YADAV GYANTI DEVI Female 05-12-2014 28 32 60 166

320263501352 VINAY KUMAR RAY BACHCHAN RAY URMILA DEVI Male 20-02-2010 28 31 59 167

320263503251 AAKASH KUMAR PRABHUNATH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 20-09-2011 33 26 59 168

320263501017 FAHRAN ABDUL SATAR RAUSHAN JAHAN Male 21-06-2012 34 25 59 169

320263503783 AFASARA KHATOON SAGIR ALAM SHABNAM KHATOON Female 18-10-2012 33 26 59 170
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320263502722 NAJNI KHATOON MANSUR ANSARI SALMA KHATOON Female 21-06-2006 26 32 58 171

320263501129 NAVNET KUMAR SAHNI AMRENDRA KUMAR SAHNI BHAGMATI DEVI Male 29-12-2011 29 29 58 172

320263501524 NANDANI KUMARI BRAJESH SINGH CHANDA KUMARI Female 03-06-2012 26 32 58 173

320263504253 KUNAL KUMAR SATYENDRA RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 28 57 174

320263501290 NAJNEEN KHATOON ASLAM MIYAN UJALA KHATOON Female 19-09-2011 25 32 57 175

320263504243 PRAVIN KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR
KUSHWAHA MEENU DEVI Male 17-07-2012 31 26 57 176

320263503736 DIPANSHU KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 09-08-2010 33 23 56 177

320263503135 RIYA KUMARI NARESH RAM KUSUM DEVI Female 05-09-2010 29 27 56 178

320263502765 SABEYA KHATUN MD SAMSUDDIN MIYAN SHAKUNTARA BEGAM Female 05-01-2011 22 34 56 179

320263501702 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA SHARMA SIMA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 30 26 56 180

320263504256 SUMAN KUMARI SATYENDRA SHARMA SUSHILA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 26 29 55 181

320263503558 ARCHANA KUMARI RAM SUNDAR MAHATO NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-05-2010 30 24 54 182

320263502437 ANSHU KUMAR KAMLESH RAY SUMAN DEVI Male 21-04-2012 26 28 54 183

320263501165 DIVYANSHU RAJ ANIL KUMAR SUMAN LILAWATI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 30 24 54 184

320263502242 ANJU KUMARI HRIDAYLAL MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 23 30 53 185

320263502724 NISHU KUMARI MANTOSH KUMAR MANU DEVI Female 01-02-2011 24 28 52 186

320263501687 MUNNA KUMAR DHARMENDRA MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 29 22 51 187

320263502817 FIZA PARWEEN MOHAMMUAD
SALAMUDDIN NURJAHA HKATOON Female 12-06-2015 22 28 50 188

320263503664 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMPRAVESH RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 21 28 49 189

320263501525 VARSHA KUMARI BRAJESH SINGH CHANDA KUMARI Female 14-10-2013 22 26 48 190

320263503178 LUCKY KUMARI OM PRAKASH SAH REEMA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 18 24 42 191

320263502564 SAPNA KUMARI LALU THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 18-07-2012 14 28 42 192

320263503797 KARN KUMAR SAKHICHAND RAM VIDHYARTHI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 8 19 27 193
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320263503394 AADARSH KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV URMILA KUMARI Male 07-09-2014 70 64 134 1

320263503602 DIKSHA KUMARI RAMEKBAL PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 71 60 131 2

320263505342 MADHU KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD RAMAVATI DEVI Female 11-07-2011 67 63 130 3

320263503443 RAHUL GAURAV RAJESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 08-10-2013 71 58 129 4

320263501367 LAWKUSH KUMAR BALI NDRA MANJHI ANITA DEVI Male 22-11-2013 69 57 126 5

320263501310 LUCKY KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2011 70 53 123 6

320263505113 SIMARAN KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA USHA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 66 56 122 7

320263505332 SHLOK ARYAN PRASHAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SURANGMA DEVI Male 12-03-2013 62 59 121 8

320263502371 RICHA KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD MANISHA KUMARI Female 22-05-2013 67 54 121 9

320263501489 RAUNAK KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHATO GUDDY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 62 57 119 10

320263503702 ANUPRIYA KUMARI RANJESH DUBEY PUNITA DEVI Female 18-05-2013 62 57 119 11

320263502753 KHUSHI PRAVEEN MD JULKAR NAIN ANSARI NURJAHAN BEGAM Female 09-02-2011 63 55 118 12

320263503526 KRITY KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR PARBAT INDU DEVI Female 09-07-2011 68 50 118 13

320263501463 NITISH PATEL BINOD PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 68 50 118 14

320263502101 BISHNU KUMAR RAM GAJENDRA RAM PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 28-12-2012 66 52 118 15

320263504010 AASIA TABBSUM SAMIULLAH ANSARI RAJIYA BEGAM Female 11-03-2011 63 54 117 16

320263503540 CHANDNI KUMARI RAKESH YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 02-03-2009 71 45 116 17

320263505240 SIMRAN  KUMARI UMESH KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 65 51 116 18

320263503114 NITISH KUMAR NANDKUMAR PANDIT ASHA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 64 52 116 19

320263503196 VINA KUMARI OSEAR PRASAD PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 18-02-2011 62 53 115 20

320263503610 MOHIT KUMAR THAKUR RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 63 52 115 21

320263501465 SHASHIKANT KUMAR BINOD RAM GITA DEVI Male 23-03-2013 71 44 115 22

320263503625 RAJ ARYAN KUMAR SINGH RAMESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 12-02-2011 58 56 114 23

320263502647 CHHOTI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 09-04-2014 67 47 114 24

320263503195 SAKSHM KUMAR OMPRATAP SINGH NIRU DEVI Male 13-07-2014 63 50 113 25

320263503194 LACKY SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA VIMLA DEVI Male 16-12-2011 65 47 112 26

320263501219 CHANDNI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHARMA NAMITA DEVI Female 30-09-2012 63 48 111 27

320263504345 GUNGUN PANDEY SHATRUDHAN PANDEY BABITA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 59 50 109 28

320263502815 SARFARAJ ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHAHID KAUSHAR JAHAN Male 01-09-2013 59 50 109 29

320263501458 KHUSHI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR JAYA KUMARI Female 12-10-2011 61 45 106 30

320263502712 DAULI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 58 47 105 31

320263503395 RITIK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RINKI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 50 55 105 32

320263505378 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 30-11-2012 53 51 104 33

320263504220 ANSHIKA KUMARI SATENDRA SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 59 45 104 34

320263504117 ANTRA KUMARI SANOJ SAH UMRAWATI DEVI Female 02-07-2011 58 45 103 35
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320263504296 NAITIK SINGH SHAILESH SINGH NICKY SINGH Male 21-08-2011 51 52 103 36

320263501314 ASHISH KUMAR AWADHESH PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Male 15-12-2011 59 44 103 37

320263505133 ANUP KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 57 46 103 38

320263503280 NIDHI KUMARI PRAMOD BHARTI SIMA DEVI Female 22-07-2012 51 52 103 39

320263504354 NURSABA PARWIN SHAUQUAT ALI MEHARUN NISHA Female 29-03-2013 56 47 103 40

320263501375 JYOTI KUMARI BALIRAM MAHATO USHA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 51 51 102 41

320263504195 SURAJ KUMAR SAROJ RAY RINA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 60 42 102 42

320263504244 ISIKA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 58 44 102 43

320263504291 ANURAG KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Male 13-06-2014 53 49 102 44

320263504120 GUDDI KUMARI SANTOSH SANJU DEVI Female 03-02-2011 55 46 101 45

320263501067 RANI KHATOON AJMER ANSARI MUNNI KHATOON Female 11-11-2011 46 55 101 46

320263502040 SHRISTI KUMARI DILIP RAY SINDHU DEVI Female 17-11-2013 56 45 101 47

320263502601 ANURAG KUMAR MADHUKAR SINGH MINU DEVI Male 12-09-2011 51 49 100 48

320263503165 NIKHIL KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH RITU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 50 50 100 49

320263505420 SHUBHAM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 25-05-2011 52 47 99 50

320263501270 KANCHAN KUMAR ASHOK PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 54 45 99 51

320263502233 SUJIT KUMAR HIRALAL RAM SUGANTI DEVI Male 21-12-2012 53 46 99 52

320263504163 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH RAM USHA DEVI Male 12-07-2014 54 45 99 53

320263501445 MANJIT KUMAR BIHARI MAHATO DEVANTI DEVI Male 10-04-2010 50 48 98 54

320263504254 PAWAN RAM SATYENDRA RAM CHANDAN DEVI Male 21-02-2012 54 44 98 55

320263501412 RUBI KUMARI BHARAT RAY ANITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 48 50 98 56

320263501149 ANNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR DUBEY RINKU KUMARI Female 07-03-2013 54 44 98 57

320263504222 SANIKET KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 13-10-2014 51 46 97 58

320263502509 BEAUTY KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR RAY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 43 53 96 59

320263501052 ROHIT KUMAR RAY AJAY RAY SITA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 46 50 96 60

320263503285 RIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SUSHAMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 47 95 61

320263501689 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD DHARMENDRA PRASAD SUVANTI DEVI Male 10-02-2010 47 47 94 62

320263504041 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 39 94 63

320263505424 SAPANA KUMARI VIVEK SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 02-09-2011 43 51 94 64

320263503315 ABHIRAJ KUMAR SAH RABINDRA SAH RUKMINA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 52 42 94 65

320263502637 RAGINI KUMARI MANAI MAHATO DURGAVTI DEVI Female 09-10-2012 52 42 94 66

320263502820 NAINSEE KUMARI MOHAN RAY PUSHPA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 47 46 93 67

320263502653 AMAN KUMAR MANKESHWAR PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 06-10-2012 49 44 93 68

320263501697 BIBEK KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY DEVANTI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 48 44 92 69
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320263501181 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL SAH JONI DEVI Male 15-11-2011 48 43 91 70

320263505211 ROHIT KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Male 18-12-2012 42 49 91 71

320263502419 AAKRITI KUMARI KAMAL KISHOR PRASAD KISMAT DEVI Female 25-09-2011 42 48 90 72

320263502574 ANKUSH KUMAR RAY LAXMAN RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 43 47 90 73

320263503107 NITU KUMARI NAND LAL PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 46 44 90 74

320263503456 AMAN KUMAR RAJKISHOR SHARMA SHUSHILA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 49 41 90 75

320263505387 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD RAI RADHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 49 89 76

320263504316 SANDHYA KUMARI SHAMDHAJ DAS YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 19-03-2012 48 41 89 77

320263501708 RITIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH MADHU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 47 42 89 78

320263501256 SUNIDHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 22-09-2013 47 42 89 79

320263505416 NIRAJ KUMAR VISESAR BHAGAT MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 38 51 89 80

320263505344 SHALU KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 49 39 88 81

320263502787 PRIYA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR RAY RENU DEVI Female 23-04-2011 48 40 88 82

320263503689 RITIKA SINGH RANJAN KUMAR SINGH ABHA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 52 36 88 83

320263502726 BIPUL KUMAR MANTU KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Male 20-03-2013 42 46 88 84

320263503445 RISHIRAJ KUMAR PRASAD RAJESHWAR PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Male 20-04-2009 40 47 87 85

320263501162 KIRITIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH PUTAL KUMARI Female 15-08-2012 47 40 87 86

320263501627 VISHWKARMA PANDIT DEV KUMAR PANDIT SEEMA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 50 37 87 87

320263502402 ANSH KUMAR JYOTISH YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 10-11-2012 43 44 87 88

320263503545 AMAN RAJ RAM AYODHAYA PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 13-07-2013 47 40 87 89

320263503578 ASHISH KUMAR RAM RAMASHANKAR RAM BASANTI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 40 47 87 90

320263501112 NANDANI KUMARI AMARNATH PRASAD RINKU DEVI Female 09-08-2011 40 46 86 91

320263501584 RIYA KUMARI CHHATHI LAL MANJHI SHANTI DEVI Female 09-09-2011 43 43 86 92

320263502540 SHILPI KUMARI LALAN RAM SUMALTI DEVI Female 09-11-2011 43 43 86 93

320263503184 ATUL KUMAR OMPRAKASH CHAUBEY RENU DEVI Male 18-11-2011 43 43 86 94

320263505183 AASHISH KUMAR TARKESHWAR SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 20-08-2012 44 42 86 95

320263505358 ANUBHAV CHAURASIA VIKASH CHAURASIA MANJU DEVI Male 20-03-2013 45 41 86 96

320263501186 ANNU KUMARI ANIL YADAV GITA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 42 43 85 97

320263505097 SIMRAN KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 42 43 85 98

320263501468 ATUL KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI Male 22-09-2011 44 41 85 99

320263501041 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY GUPTA RINKI DEVI Female 20-11-2011 32 53 85 100

320263502527 PUNAM KUMARI LAKHIDHAN MAHATO TETARA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 46 39 85 101

320263503230 ADITYA KUMAR PARMOD RAY RAMAWATI DEVI Male 20-07-2012 40 45 85 102

320263501024 SHABYA PRAVIN ABUL HASAN SHABANA KHATOON Female 01-08-2012 40 45 85 103

320263502344 SRUTI KUMARI JIGUL KISHOR DUBEY PINKI DEVI Female 25-12-2012 38 47 85 104
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320263505251 PRIYA KUMARI UMESH PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 12-04-2011 42 42 84 105

320263502565 SWEATY KUMARI LATE  WAKIL SAH PINKI KUWAR Female 04-03-2012 46 38 84 106

320263501579 PRIYAL KUMARI CHANDRIKA MANJHI RAMITA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 39 45 84 107

320263504280 ROHAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA PRASAD RAMAWATI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 46 38 84 108

320263504323 SIMRAN PARWIN SHAMSUDDIN KHUSBU TARA Female 26-12-2012 42 42 84 109

320263505370 JAYA KUMARI VINAY PRASAD NIKKI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 38 45 83 110

320263505005 ROSHANI KUMARI SHUBHLAL MAHTO RINKI DEVI Female 31-05-2012 39 44 83 111

320263504109 ASITA KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR CHINTA KUMARI Female 09-11-2014 48 35 83 112

320263501656 RISHIKA KUMARI DHANANJAY RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 39 82 113

320263503785 SAHID ANSARI SAGIR ANSARI KANIJ PHATAMA Male 01-01-2012 47 35 82 114

320263504003 SWEETY KUMARI SAMBHU PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI Female 21-02-2012 43 39 82 115

320263503341 SHAHIL ALAM RAJA HUSAIN KHUSHBU BAGUM Male 21-05-2012 48 34 82 116

320263501211 ROHIT KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD MANJU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 40 42 82 117

320263505021 SAKSHEE KUMARI SRI BHAGWAN KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 05-09-2012 51 31 82 118

320263502669 SONI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 20-10-2012 36 46 82 119

320263503491 ANU PRIYA RAJU KUMAR RANJAN RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 33 49 82 120

320263502292 SALONI KUMARI JAISHANKAR PRASAD JYOTI DEVI Female 02-01-2014 43 39 82 121

320263503252 DIVYA KUMARI PRABHUNATH RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 31-01-2014 39 43 82 122

320263505044 NIPU KUMARI SUDARSHAN YADAV KAMALAWATI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 36 45 81 123

320263502034 KHUSBU KUMARI DILIP PANDIT CHANDA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 37 44 81 124

320263501456 PRINCE KUMAR BINOD CHAURASIYA URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 37 81 125

320263502644 BYUTI KUMARI MANGALDEO KUMAR
YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 16-01-2013 40 41 81 126

320263501663 NISHU KUMARI DHANJAY MAJHI BABITA KUMARI Female 20-08-2009 37 43 80 127

320263502199 SHREYASH KUMAR HARIKISHOR PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 23-06-2011 39 41 80 128

320263501016 RAVINA KHATOON ABDUL SAI JAIDA KHATOON Female 17-09-2011 40 40 80 129

320263504292 SUNNY KUMAR SHAILESH MAHATO RENU DEVI Male 19-04-2012 41 39 80 130

320263505252 SONALI KUMARI UMESH RAI BABITA DEVI Female 05-11-2012 38 42 80 131

320263503126 SANJANA KUMARI NARENDRA BAITHA KUMARI SUNITA BAITHA Female 14-11-2012 47 33 80 132

320263504295 ANUSHKA KUMARI SHAILESH SINGH RANI DEVI Female 15-07-2013 35 45 80 133

320263502539 PINKI KUMARI LALAN RAM RINA DEVI Female 10-04-2010 33 46 79 134

320263502135 NANDANI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR NAT SITA DEVI Female 05-09-2010 37 42 79 135

320263503241 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU KUMAR SAH SARASVATI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 43 36 79 136

320263502363 SONI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO SAROJ DEVI Female 25-10-2011 38 41 79 137

320263503786 SAJID ANSARI SAGIR ANSARI KANIJ PHATAMA Male 01-01-2012 45 34 79 138
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320263501481 KHUSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR BINITA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 40 39 79 139

320263502102 ASHISH GANESH KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 32 47 79 140

320263502672 HEMANT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RINKU DEVI Male 21-03-2013 42 37 79 141

320263502466 RANJAN KUMAR KANTAN KUMAR CHANDI DEVI Male 10-05-2013 38 41 79 142

320263505224 PRIYA KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAM AASHA DEVI Female 04-05-2010 43 35 78 143

320263502823 SANA PRAVIN MOINUDDIN ANSARI SARWARI KHATUN Female 08-08-2011 37 41 78 144

320263502460 VIKASH KUMAR KANHAIYA SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 34 44 78 145

320263501264 ANISH KUMAR SONI ASHOK KUMAR SONI SUNITA DEVI Male 28-09-2011 35 43 78 146

320263504119 KARUN KUMAR SANSOTSH KUMAR VIBHA DEVI Male 06-05-2012 37 41 78 147

320263501276 GUDDI KUMARI ASHOK SAHANI RAMAWATI DEVI Female 21-06-2013 41 37 78 148

320263503029 JULI KUMARI MUNNA MAHATO KUNTI DEVI Female 29-06-2014 43 35 78 149

320263505177 RADHA KUMARI TARKESHWAR MANJHI ASHA DEVI Female 27-02-2010 42 35 77 150

320263503639 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESHWER RAI MINA DEVI Male 17-10-2010 38 39 77 151

320263502719 RUKSAR KHATOON MANSOOR ANSARI SHAHNAWAJ BIBI Female 28-11-2010 37 40 77 152

320263501601 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHINTU THAKUR VINA DEVI Male 31-01-2011 36 41 77 153

320263503259 KAMINEE KUMARI PRADEEP MISHRA SABITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 38 39 77 154

320263503257 PALLAVI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SAH MADHURI DEVI Female 07-11-2011 40 37 77 155

320263503217 NIKI KUMARI PAPPU SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 29-03-2012 45 32 77 156

320263505101 SHALU KUMARI SUNIL RAM RINKI KUMARI Female 20-05-2012 35 42 77 157

320263501337 RUCHI KUMARI BABAN THAKUR INDU DEVI Female 06-11-2012 37 40 77 158

320263502057 PRITI KUMAR DINESH GIRI MANIRKA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 36 41 77 159

320263505334 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 25-01-2013 34 43 77 160

320263503422 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH RAY SUMAN DEVI Male 14-07-2013 41 36 77 161

320263502308 ANKIT KUMAR JANRDAN THAKUR MALTI DEVI Male 02-04-2011 41 35 76 162

320263503289 RAM KUMAR PRAMOD SHA LAKSHMI. DEVI Male 26-10-2011 39 37 76 163

320263503762 ARTI KUMARI ROSHAN MAHATO LAXMINA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 38 38 76 164

320263501137 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 18-02-2012 38 38 76 165

320263505064 SWEETY KUMARI SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA GYANTI DEVI Female 17-08-2014 33 43 76 166

320263502332 RISHU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH RAY MANTI DEVI Male 26-08-2011 39 36 75 167

320263504329 PRAKASH PAL SHANKAR PAL SHIVKUMARI DEVI Male 15-09-2011 40 35 75 168

320263505138 SATYAM KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 41 34 75 169

320263501462 PAYAL KUMARI BINOD MAHTO BABITA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 34 41 75 170

320263505176 NIRBHAY KUMAR TARKESHWAR MAHATO BABITA DEVI Male 24-09-2012 38 37 75 171

320263503155 SHIRISTI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 06-01-2013 40 35 75 172

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SIWAN  |  Page 27  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SIWAN     Block: BHAGWANPUR HATT

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263502390 AYUSH KUMAR MAHTO JITESH KUMAR MAHTO DURGA DEVI Male 18-11-2013 36 39 75 173

320263503512 KARAN KUMAR RAJU RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 30 44 74 174

320263504241 AMAN KUMAR SATYENDRA BAITHA REENA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 40 34 74 175

320263505132 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 16-08-2011 32 42 74 176

320263503093 ANKITA KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV LILAVATI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 36 38 74 177

320263503091 AARATI KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 25-08-2012 35 39 74 178

320263503122 KARAN KUMAR NARAYAN MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 25-08-2012 37 37 74 179

320263501206 NISHU KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO RANJU DEVI Female 24-07-2013 41 33 74 180

320263502323 RINKI KUMARI JAYKUMAR YADAV PATASI  DEVI Female 26-10-2011 39 34 73 181

320263503751 GAYATRI KUMARI REMESH MAHTO MADHURI DEVI Female 13-12-2011 29 44 73 182

320263503546 RAGNI KUMARI RAM AYODHYA PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 42 73 183

320263503483 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJNISH SAH LALI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 37 36 73 184

320263501086 ANSHU KUMARI AKHILESHWAR PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 39 34 73 185

320263505361 RITU VIKASH KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 37 36 73 186

320263503235 LAKHAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 14-05-2013 36 37 73 187

320263501143 SAPNA KUMARI ANIL CHAURASIYA GYANTI DEVI Female 06-12-2013 43 30 73 188

320263503508 ANSHU KUMARI RAJU PRASAD GURIYA KUMARI Female 04-08-2014 36 37 73 189

320263503773 TABAREZ ALI SABIR HUSSAIN SHAYADA BIBI Male 10-05-2010 40 32 72 190

320263501443 MANISH KUMAR BIGAN GIRI SANGITA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 39 33 72 191

320263504068 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY RAY RINA DEVI Female 26-06-2014 40 32 72 192

320263501050 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD AJAY PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Male 18-05-2010 33 38 71 193

320263504233 AYUSH KUMAR SATRUDHNA RAI BEBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 40 71 194

320263502067 AYUSH KUMAR DINESH MAHATO SHILPI DEVI Male 23-06-2011 36 35 71 195

320263502353 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 30-04-2012 18 53 71 196

320263503117 SAPNA KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD REENA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 34 37 71 197

320263503045 NANDINI KUMARI MUNNA SAH REKHA DEVI Female 06-04-2013 30 41 71 198

320263503170 AKLAKH ANSARI NUR MAHAMAD REHANA KHATOON Male 05-02-2010 35 35 70 199

320263504310 RITU KUMARI SHAMBHU RAY GITA DEVI Female 12-04-2010 42 28 70 200

320263502329 DIVYANSHU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 20-06-2011 32 38 70 201

320263502433 SALONI KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV SARITA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 30 40 70 202

320263503597 ANUP KUMAR YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV SHILPI DEVI Male 25-11-2011 31 39 70 203

320263503594 RAKESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Male 14-07-2012 34 36 70 204

320263501061 RITU KUMARI AJEET RAM VIBHYAWATI DEVI Female 17-08-2010 33 36 69 205

320263504049 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV POOJA DEVI Male 05-11-2011 42 27 69 206

320263501178 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL RAM SONIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 38 69 207
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320263503006 PUJA KUMARI MUKESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-05-2013 26 43 69 208

320263502645 SAROJ KUMAR MANGARU RAY ASHA DEVI Male 20-12-2010 27 41 68 209

320263504392 PUTUL KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 33 35 68 210

320263503293 PIYUSH KUMAR PREM KUMAR GIRI SUSMA KUMARI Male 27-08-2011 30 38 68 211

320263503680 AMRITA KUMARI RANAJ YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 23-09-2011 31 37 68 212

320263502686 CHANDAN KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 39 29 68 213

320263505386 UJJWAL KUMAR VINOD PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 23 45 68 214

320263501439 RITEEK KUMAR BHUTTI SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 30 38 68 215

320263502069 ANKIT KUMAR DINESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 34 33 67 216

320263504135 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO GEETA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 33 34 67 217

320263501498 DHARMENDRA RAM BIRENDRA RAM RANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2012 28 39 67 218

320263502201 PUNAM KUMARI HARIKISHOR RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 20-08-2012 31 36 67 219

320263503145 NAJYA KHATUN NAUSHAD ANSARI NOOR JAHA KHATUN Female 03-04-2013 33 34 67 220

320263502357 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
PRASAD NITU DEVI Female 04-08-2014 24 43 67 221

320263503367 DHANU KUMAR RAJENDRA RAM POONAM DEVI Male 15-12-2009 34 32 66 222

320263504056 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY MANJHI GUDDI DEVI Female 14-06-2010 34 32 66 223

320263502679 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ MAHATO KUNTI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 39 27 66 224

320263502434 ANISH KUMAR KAMLESH PASWAN LALSA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 31 35 66 225

320263503151 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH NAWALKISHOR PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 35 66 226

320263503780 SHAKIL ANSARI SADAAM HUSSAIN GURIYA KHATOON Male 13-02-2012 40 26 66 227

320263501626 RITIK KUMAR DEV CHANDAN MAHTO MADHU DEVI Male 13-04-2012 41 25 66 228

320263502620 SUPRIYA KUMARI MAHESH RAY SARASWATI DEVI Female 04-05-2012 34 32 66 229

320263502796 ANJALI KUMARI MOGAL RAM MALTI DEVI Female 10-06-2012 33 33 66 230

320263501089 ARYAN KUMAR AKHILESHWAR
SRIWASTAVA DIMAPAL SHRIWASTO Male 10-10-2012 32 34 66 231

320263501198 NISHU KUMARI ARAJNATH YADEV SUNDARI DEVI Female 18-04-2013 28 38 66 232

320263503326 SARSAWATI KUMARI RAHESH MAHATO SANDHAYA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 27 38 65 233

320263502066 AAKRITI KUMARI DINESH MAHATO SABITA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 26 39 65 234

320263502689 BEBI KUMARI MANOJ RAM MINTA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 30 35 65 235

320263501004 ROSHNI AAKASH RUBI DEVI Female 18-09-2011 34 31 65 236

320263502720 SAMAA MANSUR NUDAIDA KHATOON Female 12-07-2012 33 32 65 237

320263504050 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SARASWATI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 25 40 65 238

320263504101 RITI KUMARI SANJEEV PRASAD MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 33 32 65 239

320263503697 VANDANA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 15-06-2013 31 34 65 240

320263503098 SUMIT KUMAR NAJENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 29 36 65 241
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320263505213 NANDANI KUMARI UGAM MAHTO RAMAWATI DEVI Female 01-02-2010 28 36 64 242

320263501416 SACHIN KUMAR BHARAT YADAV GEETA DEVI Male 08-07-2010 30 34 64 243

320263501655 PUJA KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM DEVANTI DEVI Female 12-09-2010 31 33 64 244

320263502801 AAKIF ALAM MOHAMMAD KHURSHID
ALAM SABBAM NISHA Male 09-03-2012 29 35 64 245

320263505099 PAWAN KUAMR SUNIL RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 22 42 64 246

320263503162 NIKHIL YADAV NIRAJ RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 32 32 64 247

320263505401 ANISHA KUMARI VIR BAHADUR RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 31 33 64 248

320263503575 AKSHY KUMAR RAMASHANKAR MAHATO DHRUPATI DEVI Male 08-01-2013 36 28 64 249

320263502623 PRITI KUMARI MAHESH YADAV SANTARAM Female 04-02-2008 27 36 63 250

320263503411 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 251

320263502423 ROSHANI KUMARI KAMALDEV YADAV SUNMUN DEVI Female 02-02-2012 31 32 63 252

320263505205 ANJALI KUMARI TUNTUN MAHTO RAMAWATI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 24 39 63 253

320263501633 RIYA KUMARI DEVCHANDA MAHTO MADHU DEVI Female 13-04-2012 34 29 63 254

320263503749 VIVEK KUMAR RAVIRANJAN KUMAR RASHMIPRIYA KUMARI Male 03-08-2012 25 38 63 255

320263501189 RAGANI ANILBIN BASANTI DEVI Female 09-09-2012 31 32 63 256

320263502378 ANUJ KUMAR JITENDRA RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 11-04-2013 31 32 63 257

320263503360 NITESH KUMAR RAJDEV YADAV LAKSHMINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 27 62 258

320263504217 RAVI KUMAR SATENDRA RAM BASANTI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 23 39 62 259

320263502694 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAY MANOJ RAY SONI DEVI Male 25-05-2012 30 32 62 260

320263502257 SALONI KUMARI INDRAJEET KUMAR
PRASAD SANGEETA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 24 38 62 261

320263503620 VIVEK KUMAR RAMESH SAH CHINTA DEVI Male 31-01-2014 30 32 62 262

320263504330 RITIKA KUMARI SHARMA RAM GYANTI DEVI Female 11-05-2010 34 27 61 263

320263505346 SONI KUMARI VIJAY RAY RINKU DEVI Female 07-08-2010 27 34 61 264

320263501446 MANISH KUMAR BIJALI MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 06-07-2011 25 36 61 265

320263505287 AMRITA KUMARI UPENDRA RAY MANJU DEVI Female 10-03-2012 32 29 61 266

320263504029 RUCHI KUMARI SANJAY CHAURASIYA PRAMILA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 25 36 61 267

320263502255 ADITYA KUMAR INDRADEO BAITHA MANJU DEVI Male 04-05-2012 23 38 61 268

320263503665 RAJNI KUMARI RAMPUJAN MAHTO RAJANTI DEVI Female 31-07-2012 30 31 61 269

320263502315 SUNDARI KUMARI JAY KISHOR PRASAD SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 38 23 61 270

320263501150 AAYUSH KUMAR GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SANJU DEVI Male 24-04-2013 26 35 61 271

320263503444 RINSHU KUMARI RAJESH YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 08-08-2010 27 33 60 272

320263503161 GOLU KUMAR NIRAJ RAY RUPANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 25 60 273

320263503409 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD RANJU DEVI Male 17-08-2011 27 33 60 274

320263505209 AALKA KUMARI TUPHANI MAHATO MUNNI DEVI Female 09-01-2012 32 28 60 275
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320263503636 KRINSU KUMAARI RAMESHWAR RAY URMILA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 29 31 60 276

320263502636 ANKIT KUMAR MANAGER RAY SAVITRI DEVI Male 03-09-2012 34 26 60 277

320263502718 AAFREEN PRAVIN MANSOOR ALI TABASUM KHATOON Female 15-09-2012 25 35 60 278

320263505391 AAKRITI KUMARI VINOD RAY MALTI DEVI Female 01-03-2013 21 39 60 279

320263502011 ANJUM KUMARI DHRUP PRASAD RUBI DEVI Female 17-03-2013 30 30 60 280

320263502085 SIKHA KUMARI DUDHNATH MAHTO OSILA DEVI Female 02-07-2008 34 25 59 281

320263502829 ADITYA KUMAR MOTILAL RAY RAGAHANI DEVI Male 24-11-2010 24 35 59 282

320263502026 RIJA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 02-02-2011 28 31 59 283

320263502849 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD LAXMI DEVI Male 12-02-2013 30 29 59 284

320263503248 ANIKET KUMAR PRABHU SINGH HEMA DEVI Male 20-06-2013 26 33 59 285

320263504156 PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 30 58 286

320263503595 RAJNISH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MANJHI MUNNI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 25 33 58 287

320263502036 PUJA KUMARI DILIP PRASAD RINKI DEVI Female 16-09-2012 20 38 58 288

320263501556 PAYAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 29 29 58 289

320263503133 ABHAY KUMAR NARESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 26 32 58 290

320263503651 ROHIT KUMAR RAMLAL MANJHI CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 27 30 57 291

320263502328 PRINCE KUMAR JAYPRAKASH PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Male 02-06-2011 29 28 57 292

320263502271 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAGANARAY MAHATO BASANTI DVEI Female 05-02-2012 24 33 57 293

320263502286 MANOHARLAL GUPTA JAI PRAKASH GUPTA GITA DEVI Male 29-07-2012 23 34 57 294

320263505337 ANISH KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT MIRA Male 10-12-2012 28 29 57 295

320263501366 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV BALESHWAR YADAV RADHIKA DEVI Male 03-01-2014 30 27 57 296

320263503342 SANJEET KUMAR RAJA MANJHI KANTI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 32 24 56 297

320263501500 HEMA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY BABUNTI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 26 30 56 298

320263502384 ROHIT KUMAR JITENDRA THAKUR RINKI DEVI Male 22-06-2011 16 40 56 299

320263501422 DIPANSHU KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR RAWAT BINDU DEVI Male 15-08-2011 22 34 56 300

320263503219 PAMMI KUMARI PAPPU YADAV AMITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 25 31 56 301

320263504211 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SATENDRA MAHATO PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 23-11-2011 28 28 56 302

320263502554 RAGINI KUMARI LALBABU RAY MINTA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 24 32 56 303

320263502621 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHESH RAY SABITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 26 30 56 304

320263502086 DIPAK KUMAR RAY DUDHNATH RAY LALSA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 21 34 55 305

320263502693 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ RAY GYANTI DEVI Male 31-12-2012 24 31 55 306

320263503143 ASHIYANA PRAVEEN NAUSHAD ALAM NISHA BEGAM Female 04-06-2013 30 25 55 307

320263501510 ROSHANI KUMARI BIRJU RAM MUNNI DEVI Female 19-08-2010 25 29 54 308

320263505310 SAHIN KHATUN VAJIR HUSEN RUKSANA KHATUN Female 16-03-2011 26 28 54 309

320263502142 KHUSHI KUMARI GUDDU RAY ASHA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 24 30 54 310
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320263501491 ARCHNA KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO RAMAWATI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 22 32 54 311

320263502070 MANISH KUMAR RAM DINESH RAM RINKU DEVI Male 28-01-2012 28 26 54 312

320263501088 NEHA KUMARI AKHILESHWAR RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 08-08-2010 26 27 53 313

320263504055 DIPANSHU KUMAR SANJAY MANJHI RENU DEVI Male 06-07-2011 25 28 53 314

320263501109 ABHISHEK KUMAR AMARNATH MAHATO MEENA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 30 23 53 315

320263502148 ASHU KUMARI GURUCHARAN MAHATO ALKA DEVI Female 19-01-2013 22 31 53 316

320263504350 NANDANI KUMARI SHATRUGHAN MAHATO MEENA DEVI Female 11-02-2013 24 29 53 317

320263501350 SUNITA KUMARI BACHA MAHTO LALMATI DEVI Female 03-03-2014 29 24 53 318

320263503753 AASIS KUMAR RINKU MAHATO CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 02-07-2011 23 29 52 319

320263502010 SUGANDHA KUMARI DHRUP MATHO PRIYANKA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 22 30 52 320

320263502106 RAKESH KUMAR GANESH RAM AETWARO DEVI Male 07-09-2012 23 29 52 321

320263502017 PALAK KUMARI DHUNMUN MAHATO REKHA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 23 29 52 322

320263503216 AMAN KUMAR PAPPU RAM RINA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 21 31 52 323

320263503754 AMIT KUMAR RINKU MAHATO CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 06-09-2010 21 30 51 324

320263503307 PUNAM KUMARI PUKAR RAY CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 30 51 325

320263503598 PRASANT  KUMAR RAMDAS SHARMA SANKESHA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 21 30 51 326

320263502270 ANCHAL KUMARI JAGALAL YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 21 30 51 327

320263504018 KARAN KUMAR SANDEEP RAM RUNI DEVI Male 10-02-2011 23 27 50 328

320263504113 ARAMAN KUMAR SANOJ MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 22 28 50 329

320263504225 PALVI KUMARI SATEYENDARA SINGH NITA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 21 28 49 330

320263505237 PRIYANKA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR RAM SONA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 30 19 49 331

320263502710 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV SHILA DEVI Female 09-06-2013 23 26 49 332

320263501323 SALONI KUMARI AWDHESH BAITHA SANJU DEVI Female 15-08-2012 21 27 48 333

320263504371 RITESH KUMAR SHIVBACHAN RAI GYANTI DEVI Male 03-01-2010 16 31 47 334

320263503628 NISHU KUMARI RAMESH YADAV RADHA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 15 32 47 335

320263505123 SUSMITA KUMARI SURAJ BAITHA SUGANTI DEVI Female 09-07-2012 17 30 47 336

320263502304 SACHIN KUMAR JANAK PRASAD GYANTI DEVI Male 05-02-2013 16 31 47 337

320263504229 AYUSH KUMAR SATISH PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 23-12-2013 19 28 47 338

320263502646 ABHAY KUMAR MANILAL RAY SUMANTI DEVI Male 24-08-2016 16 31 47 339

320263503016 PAWAN KUMAR MUNCHUN MAHATO TARA DEVI Male 31-12-2012 18 27 45 340

320263502848 ATUL KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD SIMA DEVI Male 28-06-2013 21 24 45 341

320263505390 PAWAN KUMAR VINOD RAWAT MAMTA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 16 27 43 342

320263502704 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 17-03-2011 18 25 43 343

320263503683 AMIT KUMAR RANGILA MANJHI CHINTA DEVI Male 30-04-2012 18 24 42 344

320263502194 DIKSHIT KUMAR HARICHANDRA MANJHI RAMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 16 25 41 345
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320263505225 RITU KUMARI UMASHANKAR RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 05-03-2012 18 23 41 346

320263505407 RANJAN KUMAR VIRENDRA RAM RANJU DEVI Male 22-01-2012 16 24 40 347

320263502727 RITIKA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 14 24 38 348

320263501005 AJAJ ALAM AALAM  MIYA AAJADI KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 9 26 35 349

320263502764 IMAM HUSSAIN MD SALIM RUKSANA BIBI Male 10-10-2013 14 18 32 350
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320263503721 SOUMYA KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR OJHA PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-02-2013 54 58 112 1

320263503543 MANORMA KUMARI RAM AWADH CHAUDHARI INDU DEVI Female 29-08-2013 50 56 106 2

320263504130 PUJA BHAGAT SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGAT MANSA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 53 46 99 3

320263504154 NAVNIT PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY RINKU DEVI Male 28-08-2012 53 45 98 4

320263501319 NIRAJ KUMARI YADAV AWADHESH YADAV MEERA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 48 47 95 5

320263501534 ARYA KUMARI BARNAWAL BRIJESH KUMAR
BARNWAL SUNITA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 44 50 94 6

320263504237 GOLDEN RAJBHAR SATYADEV RAJBHAR SONAMATI DEVI Male 25-11-2012 49 44 93 7

320263501031 TARANNUM KHATOON AFJAL KHAN PAKIJA KHATOON Male 05-02-2012 43 49 92 8

320263502642 SWETA KUMARI MANEJAR PADIT INDU DEVI Female 18-11-2011 46 44 90 9

320263504183 ANSHIKA KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 44 46 90 10

320263502296 ARADHYA RAI JALENDRA RAI ANJU DEVI Female 15-05-2011 42 44 86 11

320263505149 RADHA KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV INDU DEVI Female 25-05-2012 37 49 86 12

320263505220 SHALU KUMARI UMASHANKAR PADIT LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 39 46 85 13

320263501049 KALPANA KUMARI AJAY PATEL KIRAN DEVI Female 01-03-2012 37 46 83 14

320263501589 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV CHHATHU YADAV FULMALA DEVI Male 18-10-2010 31 51 82 15

320263503183 ANKIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 05-03-2011 49 33 82 16

320263501537 ANSHU KUMAR YADAV BRIJESH YADAV URMILA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 39 42 81 17

320263503565 RAGANI KUMARI SHARMA RAMAJI SHARMA SARMAWATI DEVI Female 11-06-2011 37 44 81 18

320263503654 ARCHANA KUMARI RAMNATH PADIT SURYAMUKHI DEVI Female 05-03-2010 33 47 80 19

320263502064 GUDIYA KUMARI DINESH KUSHWAHA SHRIMATI DEVI Female 11-08-2012 30 50 80 20

320263503065 KARINA KHATUN MUSAHEB ANSARI AISA KHATUN Female 11-06-2011 38 40 78 21

320263502125 TANU KUMARI GOPAL RAM NITU DEVI Female 01-05-2013 45 32 77 22

320263502639 SATISH PRAKASH RAM MANAJI RAM VIBHALA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 32 44 76 23

320263504268 MONA KHATUN SERAJUL KHAN SHAHJAHA KHATUN Female 18-09-2009 37 38 75 24

320263502287 ANKITA KUMARI PRAJAPATI JAI PRAKASH PRAJAPATI ANJU DEVI Female 26-01-2011 42 33 75 25

320263504042 ANKITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA SHEELA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 41 34 75 26

320263501175 RADHA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 34 41 75 27

320263503174 LAKSHAMI KUMARI OM PRAKASH KANV GUIDANCE DEVI Female 14-08-2012 31 43 74 28

320263504058 KAVITA KUMARI SANJAY PATEL SULEKHA DEVI Female 21-02-2010 36 37 73 29

320263504072 RANI KUMARI SANJAY SAH RANJU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 39 34 73 30

320263505447 PRIYANSHU KUSHWAHA YUGESH KUSHWAHA SHASHI PRABHA DEVI Male 20-06-2012 28 44 72 31

320263505339 NAINSHI KUMARI PASWAN VIJAY PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 12-08-2015 33 39 72 32

320263501675 KHUSHI KUMARI DUBEY DHARMENDRA DUBEY ANJU DEVI Female 06-03-2010 25 45 70 33

320263501351 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY BACHCHA PANDEY SUMITRA DEVI Male 06-08-2012 38 31 69 34
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320263505354 NIRBHAY KUMAR YADAV VIJAY YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 06-02-2013 31 38 69 35

320263505333 KIRAN KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 07-03-2011 27 41 68 36

320263502502 KRITI KUMARI KRISHNA CHAUDHARI LALITA DEVI Female 13-03-2011 29 39 68 37

320263503072 PAWAN KUMAR NAGENDRA BAITHA NIRMALA DEVI Male 15-01-2013 35 33 68 38

320263502033 NEHA KUMARI PANDEY DILIP PANDEY NITU PANDEY Female 05-01-2014 33 35 68 39

320263501674 GUDIYA KUMARI DUBEY DHARMENDRA DUBEY ANJU DEVI Female 06-10-2011 34 32 66 40

320263504359 ARYAN KUMAR YADAV SHESHNATH YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Male 15-02-2013 36 30 66 41

320263502455 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 23 42 65 42

320263503228 INDARJIT KUMAR PARMATMA SAHANI URMILA DEVI Male 04-04-2012 35 30 65 43

320263502651 GOURAV THAKUR MANKESHAWAR THAKUR ASHA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 33 32 65 44

320263503581 PRIYA KUMARI YADAV RAMASHANKAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 21-10-2013 28 37 65 45

320263501293 KHUSHI KUMARI ATMA YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 28-02-2010 25 39 64 46

320263505080 PALVI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GOND RAMAVATI DEVI Female 10-01-2011 25 39 64 47

320263504263 SNEHA KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 23-02-2012 30 34 64 48

320263503169 JOYA KHATUN NOOR SHED KHAN NAHIDA KHATUN Female 08-09-2012 30 34 64 49

320263503656 PRITI KUMARI RAMNATH YADAV DURGAVTI DEVI Female 11-11-2012 30 34 64 50

320263502166 AARYA CHAUBEY HARENDRA CHAUBEY ASHA DEVI Female 12-04-2013 24 40 64 51

320263501644 AKRITI KUMARI PANDEY DEVNATH PANDEY MUNNI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 28 35 63 52

320263501330 AQSA KHATOON AZAD KHAN PARVEEN KHATOON Female 01-05-2013 33 30 63 53

320263502387 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-05-2010 28 33 61 54

320263505172 SONU GOND TAKESHWAR GOND GUDIYA DEVI Male 09-06-2011 28 33 61 55

320263505250 PARIDHI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD RITA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 26 35 61 56

320263501640 SONU KUMAR YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV TARA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 30 60 57

320263503580 ANSHU KUMARI RAMASHANKAR YADAV AARTI DEVI Female 17-01-2012 39 21 60 58

320263503672 SATYAM PADIT RAMSHISH PADIT PREMSHEELA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 32 58 59

320263501405 ROSHNI KUMARI BHAGWAN GUPTA USHA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 34 58 60

320263502253 NIKKI KUMARI INDAL RAM KALAVATI DEVI Female 04-09-2011 19 38 57 61

320263502551 ANNU KUMARI LALBABU MANJHI RITA DEVI Female 23-01-2012 22 35 57 62

320263502168 ANSHU KUMARI HARENDRA PAL VIDHAVATI DEVI Female 23-03-2012 25 32 57 63

320263503771 RINKL SHARMA SABHAPATI SHARMA MIRA DEVI Male 11-06-2011 19 37 56 64

320263502683 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ PADIT LILAWATI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 26 30 56 65

320263504386 KHUSHI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR CHAUHAN RANJU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 25 31 56 66

320263503244 RIHA KUMARI PINTU SONAR BINA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 21 35 56 67

320263505246 KUSUM KUMARI UMESH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 31 24 55 68

320263503378 PREETAM KUMARI RAJESH CHAUHAN PUTUL DEVI Female 15-10-2012 29 26 55 69
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320263504385 RAGINI KUMARI SHIVSAGAR RAM KRISHNAVATI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 25 29 54 70

320263503263 RIYA KUMARI RAWAT PRADEEP RAWAT CHANDA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 26 27 53 71

320263502046 PUNAM KUMARI DILIP SHARMA MINTA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 26 27 53 72

320263504216 VANDANA KUMARI SATENDRA PARIT GITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 14 38 52 73

320263501152 SURVI KUMARI PANDEY ANIL KUMAR PANDEY MADHURI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 27 25 52 74

320263502615 MADHUMALA  KUMARI MAHENDRA BAITHA DEEPMALA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 15 35 50 75

320263502006 SMBHAWANA TIWARI DHIRENDRA NATH TIWARI MALTI DEVI Female 10-10-2012 22 28 50 76

320263501634 ARYA KUMARI PANDEY DEVENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY BABITA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 19 30 49 77

320263502236 MUNNI KUMARI HIRDAYANAND PADIT LILAWATI DEVI Female 15-07-2012 29 19 48 78

320263502584 ANSHU KUMARI LAXUMAN PARIT CHUNCHUN DEVI Female 23-06-2010 22 25 47 79

320263505362 SALONI KUMARI YADAV VIKASH YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 20-03-2011 12 35 47 80

320263503698 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR GOND JHUNI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 24 23 47 81

320263504115 MAHI KUMARI SANOJ RAJBHAR PASPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 21 25 46 82

320263502094 MAMTA KUMARI MANJHI DWARIKA MANJHI PUTUL DEVI Female 12-06-2010 21 24 45 83

320263501253 FULTUSHI KUMARI GOND ASHOK GOND NIRMALA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 25 19 44 84

320263502038 KAJAL KUMARI DILIP RAM DURGAVATI DEVI Female 21-07-2010 12 27 39 85

320263504307 ANISHA KUMARI SHAMBHU PADIT FULKUMARI DEVI Female 15-09-2012 14 25 39 86

320263502700 ANTIMA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA MALTI DEVI Female 28-12-2011 10 24 34 87
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320263505127 SHIVAM KUMAR SAH SURENDAR SAH SANJU DEVI Male 22-10-2012 69 67 136 1

320263502051 RUPA KUMARI DINANATH SAH GOND LALSA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 73 56 129 2

320263502424 KAPIL KUMAR YADAV KAMALESH KUMAR YADAV KALWATI DEVI Male 06-03-2013 70 55 125 3

320263501521 BADAL KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR SAH RAMITA DEVI Male 13-05-2011 62 55 117 4

320263503243 JIGAR KUMAR PINTU PRASAD BINDU DEVI Male 26-06-2012 64 51 115 5

320263501288 ANUSHKA PATHAK ASHWINI KUMAR PATHAK ASHA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 60 54 114 6

320263504021 SIMRAN KUMARI SANDIP PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 24-02-2013 64 50 114 7

320263505126 PRAKASH KUMAR SURAJ PRASAD MALTI DEVI Male 28-11-2013 50 63 113 8

320263505137 PRIYA KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 56 56 112 9

320263502004 PRIYA KUMARI DHIRAJ SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 08-09-2012 64 48 112 10

320263505055 SANJANA KUMARI SUGRIV SHARMA KUNTI DEVI Female 11-02-2013 60 52 112 11

320263503737 RAUSHANI KUMARI RAVINDRA PRASAD RAMAWATI DEVI Female 05-05-2012 61 50 111 12

320263501191 RAJ GAURAV KUMAR ANOKHA SHARMA RINKI DEVI Male 20-02-2013 60 49 109 13

320263505091 AADARSH KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD RISHA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 60 48 108 14

320263501711 DHIRAJ YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV RINA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 64 44 108 15

320263502043 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DILIP SAH PINKI DEVI Female 19-06-2012 55 53 108 16

320263503538 SONALI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 26-09-2013 62 46 108 17

320263504261 NIRANJAN YADAV SATYENDRA YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 53 106 18

320263503218 MANJEET KUMAR PAPPU YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 09-10-2010 61 43 104 19

320263503158 AASHI SHARMA NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA ANJU SHARMA Female 13-12-2012 58 46 104 20

320263502840 PRIYANSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Female 28-02-2013 55 49 104 21

320263501114 PUNAM KUMARI AMARNATH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 55 48 103 22

320263501622 ANKUR KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 51 52 103 23

320263502254 SANDIP KUMAR YADAV INDAL YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 47 55 102 24

320263505330 ANUSHKA KUMARI SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 02-05-2013 51 51 102 25

320263502417 ANUJ KUMAR KALISTER YADAV SABITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 46 55 101 26

320263503573 VANDANA KUMARI RAMAKANT YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 20-12-2012 48 53 101 27

320263504097 ANJALI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SINGH NISHU DEVI Female 14-06-2013 52 48 100 28

320263505366 AAYUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SUGANTI DEVI Male 10-01-2013 61 38 99 29

320263504060 JULU KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 16-09-2010 53 45 98 30

320263504400 PRIYA KUMARI SHRIBHAGWAN PRASAD MAYA DEVI Female 15-07-2012 49 49 98 31

320263503536 RAGANI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH EKATA SINGH Female 09-08-2012 48 50 98 32

320263503286 ANANYA KUMARI GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA RUPA KUMARI GUPTA Female 27-10-2013 54 44 98 33

320263501522 POOJA KUMARI BRAJESH SAH ANITA DEVI Female 05-06-2011 58 39 97 34

320263501197 RAHUL KUMAR APPU PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 43 54 97 35
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320263505036 SUJATA KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD SANGITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 56 41 97 36

320263503385 NANDANI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO PRATIMA DEVI Female 03-09-2011 45 51 96 37

320263505115 UMANG SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 45 96 38

320263505054 SACHIN KUMAR SUGRIV SHARMA KUNTI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 46 50 96 39

320263502278 AASHISH KUMAR JAGLAL PRASAD RANI DEVI Male 12-03-2013 56 40 96 40

320263505423 MOHIT KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 13-09-2013 47 49 96 41

320263505058 CHULBULI KUMARI SUKHARI PRASAD ASHA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 53 42 95 42

320263503688 RESHMI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR PRASAD MANORAMA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 55 40 95 43

320263501063 RICHA KUMARI AJIT SAH ANITA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 49 46 95 44

320263501107 BANDANA KUMARI AMARJIT YADAV SITA DEVI Female 16-10-2014 60 35 95 45

320263505238 NIVEDITA SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA Female 29-03-2012 55 39 94 46

320263503644 NANDANI KUMARI RAMJI PRASAD CHANDA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 52 41 93 47

320263504276 SURAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA SHAILENDRA  PRASAD RENU DEVI Male 09-11-2011 50 43 93 48

320263502041 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 04-09-2012 48 45 93 49

320263503729 PRINCE KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 12-07-2014 53 40 93 50

320263501541 SHREYA KUMARI BRIJKISHOR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 46 46 92 51

320263505160 ROUSHAN KUMAR SURESH PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 31-10-2012 51 41 92 52

320263501334 BADAL KUMARI BABALU SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 14-12-2012 54 38 92 53

320263501230 ARYAN KUMAR RAM ARVIND KUMAR BEBY DEVI Male 18-03-2011 51 40 91 54

320263501381 ADITYA KUMAR BALIRAM SINGH RINKI KUMARI Male 24-09-2012 42 49 91 55

320263503469 RAJABABU MAHATO RAJKUMAR MAHTO NAYAN DEVI Male 05-07-2013 37 54 91 56

320263503527 SANJANA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 04-11-2013 51 40 91 57

320263503518 RIPU KUMAR RAJU SAH RINKU DEVI Male 20-02-2012 53 37 90 58

320263503715 KARN KUMAR RATAN KUMAR CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Male 15-05-2012 45 45 90 59

320263505012 ASHISH KUMAR MAHTO SIKANDAR MAHTO BEBI DEVI Male 05-08-2013 42 48 90 60

320263502489 KUNDAN KUMAR KHUSHILAL PRASAD MIRA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 45 44 89 61

320263501358 MANJESH KUMAR YADAV BAIJU YADAV LAXMI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 46 43 89 62

320263505419 GYANSHU KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SHARMA MINA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 40 49 89 63

320263502408 RAVI KISHAN YADAV KAILASH YADAV SAROJ DEVI Male 30-08-2012 45 44 89 64

320263505435 KHUSHI KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDIT NISHA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 47 42 89 65

320263505116 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH NA Female 07-03-2011 35 53 88 66

320263501048 AMIT KUMAR AJAY MAHATO REKHA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 46 42 88 67

320263502842 SALU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 45 43 88 68

320263502691 KALPNA KUMARI MANOJ RAM VIMAL DEVI Female 23-07-2011 42 45 87 69

320263505396 ALKA KUMARI VINOD SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 38 49 87 70
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320263503714 AMRENDRA KUMAR RANVIJAY SINGH SANGITA DEVI Male 03-02-2013 40 47 87 71

320263501557 UTPAL KUMAR SINGH CHANDAN KUMAR SUGANDHI DEVI Male 09-03-2013 44 42 86 72

320263501449 SALONI KUMARI BIJENDRA PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Female 11-09-2013 42 44 86 73

320263502223 SONI KUMARI YADAV HEM NARAYAN YADAV GITA DEVI Female 08-08-2008 37 48 85 74

320263503472 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD GAYTRI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 43 42 85 75

320263502717 AYUSH KUMAR SAH MANSHI SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 44 84 76

320263502174 ANSHU KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV FULMALA DEVI Female 19-03-2011 50 34 84 77

320263505050 BABLI KUMARI SUGENDRA SINGH MINTA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 43 40 83 78

320263504300 RITIK KUMAR YADAV SHAILESH YADAV RINA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 43 40 83 79

320263504265 SUNNY DEOL YADAV SATYENDRA YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 47 82 80

320263501432 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO BHRIGUNATH MAHTO SANICHARI DEVI Male 24-02-2012 41 41 82 81

320263505308 ASWIN KUMAR GUPTA UTTAM KUMAR GUPTA LALMATI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 38 43 81 82

320263503149 SHUBHAM RAJ NAVNEET KUMAR
MADHUKAR KUMARI MADHU YADAV Male 12-03-2013 37 44 81 83

320263505140 DURGA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM HIRAMATI DEVI Female 26-09-2009 38 42 80 84

320263505060 BIPIN KUMAR RAM SUMAN RAM PUSHPA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 42 80 85

320263504142 PRINCE KUMAR SAH SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SITARA DEVI Male 05-05-2011 33 47 80 86

320263501103 MUNNI KUMARI AMAR SAH NISHU DEVI Female 22-08-2011 44 36 80 87

320263503694 NIKHIL KUMAR RANJEET  SHARMA SHAVITRI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 41 39 80 88

320263501272 AMIT KUMAR RAM ASHOK RAM RAJANTI DEVI Male 26-09-2010 40 39 79 89

320263503574 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMANAND SAH PRVATI DEVI Male 28-09-2011 41 38 79 90

320263501060 RAJA KUMAR AJEET MAHATO SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 39 40 79 91

320263505343 PRINCE KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 40 39 79 92

320263505303 NITESH KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV PUJA DEVI Male 29-08-2013 40 39 79 93

320263505440 SUDHA KUMARI YOGENDRA RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 13-09-2013 42 37 79 94

320263503111 NANDANI KUMARI NANDKISHOR PRASAD BINDU KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 38 40 78 95

320263501714 RANJITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV RENU DEVI Female 13-01-2012 41 37 78 96

320263501564 MRITENJAY KUMAR CHANDAN SAH LILAWATI DEVI Male 06-03-2012 39 39 78 97

320263501661 PRITI KUMARI DHANESH SAH VIJANTI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 40 38 78 98

320263503348 BHAWNA KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 35 43 78 99

320263501278 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 23-02-2013 43 35 78 100

320263503082 ARTI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Female 14-03-2010 35 42 77 101

320263502627 GOBIND KUMAR MAINEJAR YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 33 43 76 102

320263505053 HARIOM SHARMA SUGRIV SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 05-11-2013 34 42 76 103

320263502439 ADITYA SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Male 30-01-2011 36 39 75 104
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320263502524 ARMAN ANSARI KYAMUDDIN ANSARI NAJBOON BEGAM Male 10-03-2011 35 40 75 105

320263505388 BIBHA KUMARI VINOD RAM VINTA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 32 43 75 106

320263502007 RAJ ROHAN KUMARI DHIRENDRA RAY MANJU DEVI Female 05-02-2013 38 37 75 107

320263503679 JULI KUMARI RAMVILASH MAHTO RITA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 25 49 74 108

320263501559 SHANVI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
PRASAD MALA KUMARI Female 07-01-2012 40 34 74 109

320263502432 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Male 28-08-2013 37 37 74 110

320263505051 SANI KUMAR SUGENDRA SINGH MINTA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 38 35 73 111

320263504153 ARADHANA KUMARI SANTOSH MISHRA SEEMA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 31 42 73 112

320263501535 ARTI KUMARI BRIJESH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 38 35 73 113

320263501659 RIYA KUMARI DHANANJAY YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Female 05-05-2010 32 40 72 114

320263503071 DIBYA KUMARI NAGENDER PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 11-11-2011 32 40 72 115

320263501696 ASU KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY SHUBHANTI DEVI Female 18-10-2013 34 38 72 116

320263503056 NISHA KUMARI MUNNA YADAV BABY DEVI Female 02-01-2012 40 31 71 117

320263501171 PREM KUMAR ANIL MAHTO PUSPA DEVI Male 04-08-2012 41 30 71 118

320263502061 PUJA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH NIGAM DEVI Female 11-08-2013 46 25 71 119

320263502110 VIRAN KUMAR YADAV GANGA YADAV LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 35 35 70 120

320263501003 KUNAL KUMAR SHARMA AADHAR KISHOR SHARMA RITA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 39 31 70 121

320263503467 SUJIT KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHATO MANJU DEVI Male 09-08-2012 30 40 70 122

320263502339 CHHOTI KUMARI JEETENDRA MAHATO MANJU DEVI Female 24-08-2012 30 40 70 123

320263503466 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHATO SONU DEVI Male 29-03-2011 33 36 69 124

320263501168 NITISH KUMAR ANIL MAHATO SITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 31 38 69 125

320263501051 NISHU KUMARI AJAY RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 14-06-2012 32 37 69 126

320263505190 ANKITA KUMARI TILESHWAR YADAV DURGA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 34 35 69 127

320263505049 JOTI KUMARI SHAW SUGANTA SHAW RUNA DEVI SHAW Female 17-12-2012 33 36 69 128

320263503296 PALLAVI KUMARI PREM PANDIT ARATI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 34 35 69 129

320263502306 PRADIP KUMAR YADAV JANARDAN YADAV VIMLAWATI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 35 33 68 130

320263501651 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SAH DHANANJAY KUMAR SAH MALA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 35 33 68 131

320263503009 GOLU YADAV MUKESH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 23-08-2010 34 33 67 132

320263503790 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA SAHEB SHARMA RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 19-11-2011 28 39 67 133

320263501200 ADITYA KUMAR ARBIND KUMAR PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 31 67 134

320263503299 AMRITA KUMARI PREM YADAV SONA DEVI Female 16-12-2009 23 43 66 135

320263502484 RUPALI KUMARI KESHWAR MAHATO AMITA DEVI Female 11-09-2010 33 33 66 136

320263502379 DILKHUSH KUMAR SAH JITENDRA SAH URMILA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 35 31 66 137

320263502420 MUNNI KUMARI KAMAL MANJHI RANJU DEVI Female 19-08-2012 36 30 66 138
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320263502793 SAKSHI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR
THAKUR MINA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 31 35 66 139

320263501698 RADHIKA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH RAMPATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 32 66 140

320263502475 BHANU PRATAP RAM KAUSHAL KISHOR RAM NITU DEVI Male 01-04-2013 33 33 66 141

320263503070 VIKASH KUMAR SAH NAGENDAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-05-2011 30 35 65 142

320263501665 AANSHU KUMARI DHARAM YADAV GEETA DEVI Female 12-09-2008 33 31 64 143

320263501025 PRITI KUMARI ACHCHELAL MAHTO CHANDA KUWAR Female 12-12-2011 32 32 64 144

320263503059 SUMIT KUMARI MUNSHI PRASAD BASANTI DEVI Female 25-03-2012 29 35 64 145

320263502701 PINKI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 29 34 63 146

320263503002 MANKUSH KUMAR MUKESH RAM BEBI DEVI Male 03-02-2012 31 32 63 147

320263502421 AMIT KUMAR KAMAL YADAV GITA DEVI Male 02-08-2010 29 33 62 148

320263503671 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV RAMSANEHI YADAV POONAM DEVI Male 03-11-2011 25 37 62 149

320263502327 NANDANI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MAHATO LAKSHMINA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 25 37 62 150

320263503010 NIBHA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV RINKI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 30 32 62 151

320263502429 PAVAN KUMAR KAMESHWAR SAH MANJU  DEVI Male 08-05-2012 24 37 61 152

320263502263 SAYRA KHATOON ISHRAYAL MIYAN SAHIBANBIBI Female 25-05-2013 31 30 61 153

320263505210 PALLAVI KUMARI UDAY PRASAD SARASWATI DEVI Female 08-08-2013 33 28 61 154

320263502546 ASHISH YADAV LALAN YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 01-01-2006 26 34 60 155

320263502738 SHAHIL KUMAR MANJHI MAYASHANKAR MANJHI RINKI DEVI Male 04-08-2011 28 32 60 156

320263501028 AMRITA KUMARI ACHYALAL PRASAD MAYA DEVI Female 03-12-2010 36 23 59 157

320263503246 RUMA KUMARI PITAMBER MAHATO SABITA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 30 29 59 158

320263502411 KARINA KHATOON KALAMUDIN LAILA KHATOON Female 29-04-2012 27 31 58 159

320263505170 SANA PRAVEEN TAJAMUL HUSSAIN REHANA KHATOON Female 12-08-2012 26 32 58 160

320263502847 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH PATEL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 31 58 161

320263502454 ANSHU KUMARI KANHAIYA MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 12-01-2013 26 32 58 162

320263503428 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH SAH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 30 57 163

320263502331 SONI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 11-05-2011 33 24 57 164

320263504393 RITIK SAH GOND SHRAVAN SAH GOND NAINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 31 57 165

320263502230 SUMITA KUMARI HIRA YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Female 16-04-2013 23 34 57 166

320263504053 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 23 33 56 167

320263501307 ANKIT KUMAR PANDIT AWADH KUMAR PANDIT HEWANTI DEVI Male 20-06-2010 22 32 54 168

320263503030 NIRAJ KUMAR MUNNA MAHATO SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 17-07-2012 23 31 54 169

320263504114 ALKA KUMARI SANOJ PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 14-08-2013 26 28 54 170

320263503245 AASANI KUMAR PITAMBER MAHATO SAVITA DEVI Male 23-02-2014 22 32 54 171

320263504262 RANJANA KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 28-06-2011 24 29 53 172
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320263501166 ANU KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV GIRIJA KUMARI RAY Female 22-09-2012 28 25 53 173

320263502822 MUNNI KHATUN MOHARAM ALI KHAIRUL BIBI Female 01-01-2013 21 32 53 174

320263505090 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUNIL PATEL SUBHAVATI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 20 32 52 175

320263501315 SHONI KUMARI AWADHESH RAM MALTI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 28 24 52 176

320263501250 SUMMIT KUMAR ASHOK  RAM RA JANTI DEVI Male 04-08-2013 18 34 52 177

320263505184 ANUSH KUMAR THAKUR TARKESHWAR THAKUR GITA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 20 31 51 178

320263505043 RANJANI KUMARI SUDAMA SAH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 24 50 179

320263501208 MUNI KUMARI ARJUN MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 13-08-2012 26 24 50 180

320263502128 BIPIN KUMAR GORAKH MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 24-02-2012 18 31 49 181

320263503262 KHUSHI KUMARI PRADEEP PRASAD RAMBHA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 16 32 48 182

320263503313 PUTUL KUMARI RABINDRA RAM RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 13 34 47 183

320263502714 MANITA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 16 29 45 184

320263503777 KHUSHBU KUMARI SACHIDANAND SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 03-07-2011 18 27 45 185

320263501616 KAJAL KUMARI DAYASHANKAR MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 25-06-2011 12 32 44 186

320263502032 SONI KUMARI DILIP MANJHI RINA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 Absent 41 41 Disqualified

320263501212 SHIWANI KUMARI ARJUN SHARMA SANTARA DEVI Female 01-09-2010 17 21 38 187

320263502594 AARTI KUMARI MADAN RAM MEENA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 8 29 37 188

320263502258 YUVRAJ KUMAR YADAV INDRAJIT YADAV GITA DEVI Male 05-06-2014 Absent 30 30 Disqualified
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320263503566 SONAL KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI DEVI Female 19-03-2012 69 61 130 1

320263503330 GULAM HUSSAIN ZAYA RAHMAT ALI IDAN KHATUN Male 10-10-2012 65 57 122 2

320263501480 HARSHIT RAJ BIRENDRA KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI Male 16-06-2010 72 47 119 3

320263505328 SUNNY  KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 04-02-2013 56 57 113 4

320263502207 ISHIKA KUMARI HARISHANKAR PRASAD RUMI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 56 56 112 5

320263501196 ARIF HUSSAIN ANWAR HUSSAIN MOBINA KHATUN Male 29-02-2012 62 49 111 6

320263501533 REKHA KUMARI BRIJESH KUMAR MADHURI DEVI Female 08-03-2013 58 53 111 7

320263501396 SALMAN BASHIR BASHIRUDDIN ANSARI SULTANA PRAVEEN Male 27-03-2013 54 52 106 8

320263504102 ADITYA KUMAR SANJEEV THAKUR RAGANI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 65 40 105 9

320263502275 DEEP KUMAR JAGJITAN PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 53 49 102 10

320263504020 ADARSH KUMAR RAM SANDIP KUMAR RAM AARTI KUMARI Male 14-06-2012 53 45 98 11

320263501540 SHIVAM KUMAR BRIJKISHOR SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 15-11-2011 48 49 97 12

320263502385 PRINCE KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 11-12-2011 52 45 97 13

320263505348 SHETA KUMARI VIJAY SHAH LELAWTE DEVI Female 30-08-2010 53 43 96 14

320263505379 ADITYA KUMAR SAH VINOD KUMAR SAH KALAWATI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 46 50 96 15

320263502312 TALAT JAWED JAWED ALI MARIYAM JAVED Female 08-03-2013 44 50 94 16

320263503291 AMIT KUMAR PRASHURAM YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 45 91 17

320263502276 DEV KUMAR JAGJITAN PRASAD RINA DEVI Male 07-08-2012 46 43 89 18

320263503282 PUTUL KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 17-07-2010 45 43 88 19

320263502494 KANHAUYA KUMAR KISMAT SAH ANITA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 48 40 88 20

320263502839 SIDDHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY PRITI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 41 46 87 21

320263505322 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VIJAY CHAURASIYA MEERA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 44 41 85 22

320263505136 NIRAJ KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD PRABHAWATI  DEVI Male 20-01-2011 46 38 84 23

320263502200 NEHA KUMARI HARIKISHOR RAY URMILA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 45 38 83 24

320263505260 CHHOTEE KUMARI UMESH SAH SABITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 36 47 83 25

320263504302 SHREYA KUMARI SHAILESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 11-01-2011 35 47 82 26

320263503733 KAIANJAL KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO SOHILA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 37 45 82 27

320263501420 BADAL KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR PARSAD REENA KUMARI Male 15-02-2014 43 39 82 28

320263502587 SHAHIN PRAVEEN M.D ASLAM ROSHAN TARA Female 10-07-2012 44 37 81 29

320263501569 ARCHANA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SAH NA Female 09-08-2011 42 38 80 30

320263502631 KHUSHI KUMARI MAJITAR SINGH SANTANA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 42 38 80 31

320263503776 TINKU KUMAR SACHCHITANAND THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 30-12-2012 40 40 80 32

320263503768 AYUSH KUMAR GIRI RUPASH GIRI RANU DIVE Male 15-07-2013 37 43 80 33

320263505098 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Female 26-04-2012 32 47 79 34

320263502497 RIJVAN ALI KITABUDIN SAI JARIN BIBI Male 28-09-2011 34 44 78 35
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320263501289 SAMA PARVEEN ASLAM ANSARI SABANA KHATUN Female 31-01-2012 38 40 78 36

320263502156 SAMIMUN KHATUN HALIM MISKAR SANTARA BEGAM Female 03-03-2012 34 43 77 37

320263502215 AFATAB ALAM HASAMUDDIN ANSARI RABANA BEGAM Male 03-05-2012 33 44 77 38

320263504159 PAYAL KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD SHRIKANT DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 44 77 39

320263501421 VIKKY KUMAR BHOLA KUMAR PRASAD REENA KUMARI Male 09-05-2011 34 42 76 40

320263503604 DISHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR INDU KUMARI DEVI Female 08-01-2012 38 38 76 41

320263505261 PIYUSH KUMAR UMESH SAH UMRAWATI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 38 38 76 42

320263502345 MANISHA KUMARI JITBAHADUR PRASAD SHEELA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 35 41 76 43

320263503661 VISHESH MAHATO RAMPRAVESH MAHATO SUMITA DEV Male 26-09-2012 30 46 76 44

320263501262 MUSKAN SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RITU DEVI Female 07-10-2012 47 29 76 45

320263504301 ROSHANI KUMARI SHAILESH YADAV RITA DEVI Female 05-03-2013 31 45 76 46

320263504127 BYUTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Female 12-03-2013 37 39 76 47

320263501611 ANUPRIYA PRAJAPATI DASHRATH PANDIT RAMAVATI KUMARI Female 09-09-2014 31 45 76 48

320263501452 RITA KUMARI BIKRAMA MAHTO KANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2010 35 40 75 49

320263503340 RICHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR TIWARI ANITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 36 39 75 50

320263501101 ADITYA PANDIT AMAR PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Male 27-03-2012 38 37 75 51

320263503568 ANURADHA KUMARI RAMAKANT MANJHI BASANTI KUMARI Female 05-05-2012 32 43 75 52

320263505235 RASHMI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR MAJHE MENA KUMARI Female 25-07-2012 40 35 75 53

320263502654 ROSHNI TIWARI MANMOHAN JI TIWARI RITU DEVI Female 27-10-2012 37 38 75 54

320263504277 SACHIN KUMAR SHAILENDRA GIRI RINKU DEVI Male 29-11-2010 36 38 74 55

320263504099 YASH KUMAR TIWARI SANJEET TIWARI CHINTA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 39 35 74 56

320263502179 LAVKUSH KUMAR HARERAM MISHRA MANSHA DEVI Male 19-08-2012 36 38 74 57

320263501624 AADRSH KUMAR DEEPAK TIWARI RITA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 28 46 74 58

320263502274 SONAKSHI KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD POONA KUMARI Female 07-10-2012 45 29 74 59

320263504337 AAKRITI KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR RAM SAVITRI DEVI Female 08-06-2011 35 38 73 60

320263502231 PUJA KUMARI HIRAILAL PRASAD RANJEETA KUMARI Female 18-07-2012 41 32 73 61

320263501064 SNEHA KUMARI AJIT SINGH NI TU KUMARI Female 04-07-2013 40 33 73 62

320263505284 SARSWATI KUMARI UPENDRA MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Female 15-08-2010 37 35 72 63

320263505147 KHUSHBU KUMARI SURENDRA YADAV LAICHI DEVI Female 17-08-2010 31 40 71 64

320263505114 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 39 32 71 65

320263502485 PRINCE KUMAR KHALIFA RAM UJALA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 31 40 71 66

320263504273 ALI AKBAR ANSARI SHAHABUDIN ANSARI MADINA KHATOON Male 19-09-2012 31 40 71 67

320263505405 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 26-10-2013 30 41 71 68

320263501605 BEBY KUMARI CHUNNU KUMAR SAH SITA DEVI Female 23-06-2010 33 37 70 69

320263501490 ANU KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHTO RAMKALI DEVI Male 07-04-2011 28 42 70 70
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320263505222 PRITI KUMARI UMASHANKAR PANDIT SUNAINA DEVI Female 09-11-2011 33 37 70 71

320263501055 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY SHARMA SABITRI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 27 43 70 72

320263503269 SUPRIYA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR GITANJALI KUMARI Female 03-10-2009 31 38 69 73

320263502177 SACHIN KUMAR HARENDRA YADAV INDU DEVI Male 05-03-2011 33 36 69 74

320263505228 AMRITA  KUMARI UMES SAH UMRAWATI DEVI Female 29-01-2012 38 31 69 75

320263502403 UJAWAL KUMAR RAY KABINDRA RAY TARA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 29 40 69 76

320263503014 SNEHA KUMARI MUNA SHARMA GEETA DAVI Female 24-04-2012 27 42 69 77

320263505122 UJJAWAL KUMAR SUNILKUMAR GUPTA SHILA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 36 33 69 78

320263505117 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-07-2012 41 28 69 79

320263501386 SUJIT KUMAR BALISTER PRASAD PHULWANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 36 32 68 80

320263503186 MANORANJAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH PARSAD SUNITA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 32 36 68 81

320263501136 RUPAM KUMARI ANAND SHANKAR KUMAR
GUPTA LALASA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 31 37 68 82

320263503175 AMRITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH PRASAD USHA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 29 39 68 83

320263504174 ANAMIKA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 34 34 68 84

320263502794 RICHA AZAD MITHLESH RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 13-12-2010 32 35 67 85

320263504251 RAVI KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD LALSA DEVI Male 11-03-2011 30 37 67 86

320263503041 RAJNISH KUMAR MUNNA RAM SHARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 37 67 87

320263502001 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHARMKISHOR SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 39 28 67 88

320263501014 NAJNEEN PARVIN ABDUL MAJID SAMIM KHATOON Female 01-01-2013 29 38 67 89

320263503700 ANU KUMARI RANJEET PRASAD SHILA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 33 33 66 90

320263505103 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL SAH RINKU DEVI Male 19-09-2011 30 36 66 91

320263503270 PRIYA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR TIWARI NIRAJ DEVI Female 13-05-2012 26 40 66 92

320263501294 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH ATUL KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 33 33 66 93

320263505095 GURIYA KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD RENU DEVI Female 12-08-2012 37 29 66 94

320263501600 ANKESH KUMAR CHHOTU KUMARI SHABETA DEVI Male 30-08-2012 28 38 66 95

320263503305 ASHISH KUMAR PREMPRAKASH PRASAD SHIMA DEVI Male 21-09-2012 28 38 66 96

320263503529 KUSHAWAHA AMITKUMAR
RAKESHBHAI RAKESH PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 09-11-2009 27 38 65 97

320263501424 SANI KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Male 07-05-2011 28 37 65 98

320263502396 VICKY KUMAR JOGENDRA PANDIT SANGEETA DEVI Male 20-05-2011 31 34 65 99

320263503076 NANDANI KUMARI NAGENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA TANYA SHARMA Female 18-01-2012 30 35 65 100

320263505022 KRISHNA KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN RAM LILAWATI DEVI Male 28-08-2012 32 33 65 101

320263505014 KHUSHEE KUMARI SINKU PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 09-07-2010 35 29 64 102

320263504305 SONAM KUMARI SHAMBHU MAHTO MAMTA DEVI Female 20-03-2011 32 32 64 103
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320263505360 KARISHMA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 27 37 64 104

320263502351 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA GIRI KANTI DEVI Female 26-11-2015 30 34 64 105

320263503666 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMPUKAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 06-03-2011 29 34 63 106

320263502091 ANISH KUMAR DURGESH KUMAR YADAV KAMAL DEVI Male 27-09-2011 29 34 63 107

320263501642 PAWAN KUMAR DEVLAL SHARMA MALA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 33 30 63 108

320263501685 RANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 08-01-2010 30 32 62 109

320263501526 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BRAJESH YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 05-03-2010 27 35 62 110

320263503398 PRITY KUMARI RAJESH MAHTO PHULMATI DEVI Female 28-11-2010 36 26 62 111

320263504116 JAIPRAKASH KUMAR SANOJ RAM NIRMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 112

320263502628 AMRITA KUMARI MAJISTER PANDIT MALA DEVI Female 24-08-2012 28 34 62 113

320263503667 KRISHMA KUMARI RAMPUKAR YADAV SHEELA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 30 32 62 114

320263503492 SONI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SHAHANI MALA DEVI Female 24-03-2013 16 46 62 115

320263501378 SAKSHI KUMARI BALIRAM PANDIT RANI KUMARI Female 04-07-2013 30 32 62 116

320263501527 RINKI KUMARI BRAJESH YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 05-06-2008 25 36 61 117

320263505429 GULABSHA PARWEEN WASIBUL REHMAN RASIDA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 24 37 61 118

320263503164 RUPA KUMARI NIRANJAN PRASAD KUSHUM DEVI Female 29-01-2011 22 39 61 119

320263503629 SHILPI KUMARI RAMESH YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 28 33 61 120

320263503112 MOHIT KUMAR NANDKISHOR SAH JULI DEVI Male 19-07-2011 31 30 61 121

320263501455 PRINCE KUMAR BINDA PRASAD MUNNI DEVI Male 19-03-2012 30 31 61 122

320263502055 NIRAJ KUMAR DINDAYAL PRASAD CHINTA DEVI Male 23-03-2011 28 32 60 123

320263502190 SALONI KUMARI HARESH SINGH NITU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 26 34 60 124

320263501492 BIJESH KUMAR BIRENDRA MANJHI RAMBHA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 26 34 60 125

320263505139 SUMIT KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD KUNTI DEVI Male 22-05-2012 30 30 60 126

320263505158 RITIK RANJAN SURESH PANDEY MEERA PANDEY Male 30-11-2013 23 37 60 127

320263503430 SONAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH SAH SONI DEVI Female 21-11-2010 23 36 59 128

320263504158 ADARSH KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 21-12-2010 28 31 59 129

320263505035 ANKITA KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 15-03-2012 28 31 59 130

320263504352 FALAK SHAUKAT ALI AFSANA KHATOON Female 04-05-2012 28 31 59 131

320263502762 IZHAR HUSAIN MD SALAMUDDIN SAMIMA KHATOON Male 13-01-2013 30 29 59 132

320263501539 AYUSH KUMAR BRIJKISHOR SAH NIBHA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 26 33 59 133

320263502316 KHUSHI KUMARI JAY KUMAR PAL SUNAINA DEVI Female 29-07-2011 27 31 58 134

320263502633 NASREEN PARVEEN MAKSUD ALAM NOOR JANNAT
KHATOON Female 15-07-2013 24 34 58 135

320263502559 KHUSHBU KUMARI LALBAHADUR RAM RAMAWATI DEVI Female 11-01-2010 31 26 57 136

320263501296 RAJU KUSHWAHA AVADHESH PRASAD PINKI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 23 34 57 137
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320263503638 RANJIT KUMAR RAMESHWAR YADAV SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 31 25 56 138

320263501426 PRINCE KUMAR BHOLA RAM DEVNTI DEVI Male 12-11-2010 28 28 56 139

320263503516 PRIYA RANI KUMARI RAJU SAH CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 23 33 56 140

320263501543 PRITI KUMARI BRIJKISHOR YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 30-06-2011 25 31 56 141

320263503691 ANUSHKA KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR BAITHA SIMA KUMARI Female 19-09-2011 22 34 56 142

320263501606 NITESH KUMAR DAHARI YADAV KALAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 34 56 143

320263505382 NIDHI KUMARI VINOD MANJHI LILAWATI DEVI Female 02-01-2012 17 39 56 144

320263502302 MD SARUL RAJA JAMIRUL HAQUE HUMAYARA KHATUN Male 12-02-2012 25 31 56 145

320263501194 PRITI KUMARI ANUP KUMAR YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 29 27 56 146

320263505450 SANA PARVEEN ZIAUR RAHMAN RUBINA KHATOON Female 22-09-2013 21 35 56 147

320263501577 POOJA KUMARI CHANDRAMA YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 10-09-2010 25 30 55 148

320263502364 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 12-12-2010 20 35 55 149

320263505096 RUBY KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD MUNI DEVI Female 28-10-2011 22 33 55 150

320263502673 ADARSH KUMAR PANDIT MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT RINA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 19 35 54 151

320263503106 PRIYA KUMARI NAND KUMAR YADAV UMARAWATI DEVI Female 18-08-2012 25 29 54 152

320263502214 NISHA KUMARI HARKESH YADAV PHOOLKUMARI DEVI Female 06-01-2009 36 17 53 153

320263502610 NEHA KUMARI MAHANAT YADAV UMRAWATI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 23 30 53 154

320263504151 BHOLA KUMAR MANJHI SANTOSH MANJHI RUBY MANJHI Male 13-11-2011 28 25 53 155

320263502428 ANJALI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SAH PRAMILA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 15 38 53 156

320263503197 PRATIGYA KUMARI OSHIHAR PRASAD RIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 23 53 157

320263502260 YASMIN KHATOON INTAF ALI NAIMA  KHATOON Female 08-06-2013 28 25 53 158

320263503533 ANSHI KUMARI RAKESH SAH POONAM DEVI Female 29-08-2013 20 33 53 159

320263502515 SUNNY KUMAR KRISHNA RAM UMRAWATI DEVI Male 26-03-2012 24 28 52 160

320263505313 GURIYA KHATOON VASHI AHMAD AMNA KHATOON Female 03-03-2011 22 29 51 161

320263503613 PRITI KUMARI RAMESH MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 18 33 51 162

320263501037 ALTAF RAJA AJAHAR HUSSAIN RAHIMA KHATOON Male 22-11-2011 31 20 51 163

320263503090 SUJEET KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 20-11-2012 22 29 51 164

320263502373 KRISHU KUMAR JITENDRA RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 19 31 50 165

320263503528 BEAUTY KUMARI RAKESH MANJHI MAYA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 19 31 50 166

320263503208 NANDANI KUMARI PANKAJ SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 20 30 50 167

320263501036 TAHIR HUSSAIN AINUL ANSARI FARZANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2013 23 27 50 168

320263501235 PRIYANKA KUMARI ARVIND RAM RINKI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 24 25 49 169

320263502681 MUSKAN KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO MEERA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 17 32 49 170

320263503353 SIKHA KUMARI RAJAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 29 20 49 171

320263503692 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJAY MANJHI PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 20 29 49 172
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320263503352 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJAN YADAV RINA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 15 34 49 173

320263501447 SONI KUMARI BIJAY PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 21 27 48 174

320263504064 RAHUL KUMAR SANJAY RAM RINKU DEVI Male 12-08-2011 15 33 48 175

320263502105 SONU KUMAR GANESH PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 14-05-2012 21 27 48 176

320263502548 SHASHI PRAKASH KUMAR LALBABU BHAGAT CHINTA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 24 23 47 177

320263502072 RAJA BABU DINESH SAH NIPU DEVI Male 03-01-2012 12 35 47 178

320263503329 SAHIBA KHATUN RAHMAN MANSURI RABINA KHATOON Female 24-01-2012 23 24 47 179

320263503349 MADHU KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD DIPMALA DEVI Female 18-01-2013 21 26 47 180

320263502558 ANURADHA KUMARI LALBAHADUR RAJAK DEWANTI DEVI Female 01-08-2013 21 26 47 181

320263502553 PRINCE KUMAR RANJAN LALBABU RAM RAMITA DEVI Male 23-03-2011 13 33 46 182

320263504203 CHANDANI KUMARI SATDEV PAL PUJA DEVI Female 22-05-2011 20 26 46 183

320263504074 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 29-08-2011 23 23 46 184

320263502158 SONI KUMARI HANSNATH YADAV VIDAWATI YADAV Female 26-08-2009 20 25 45 185

320263502087 KHUSHBU KUMARI DUDHNATH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-02-2011 13 31 44 186

320263502347 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JITENDRA CHAUHAN BIJANTI DEVI Male 03-11-2011 8 36 44 187

320263505075 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MANJU DEVI Male 13-08-2012 19 25 44 188

320263501415 PUSHPA KUMARI BHARAT YADAV INDU DEVI Female 18-10-2011 16 25 41 189

320263504009 SHAHEBA PARWEEN SAMIM EKBAL AFSANA KHATOON Female 23-12-2012 9 32 41 190

320263503403 JIYA KUMARI RAJESH PAL RANGITA DEVI Female 07-03-2013 9 27 36 191

320263503224 JYOTI KUMARI PARMA MANJHI SONA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 18 17 35 192

320263501172 PAYAL KUMARI ANIL MANJHI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 19 15 34 193

320263502217 REHANA KHATOON HASMUDDIN MANSURI GURIYA KHATOON Female 04-09-2013 9 23 32 194
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320263502431 ANUSHKA KUMARI KAMLESH GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 67 50 117 1

320263501331 SAHIL ALI AZIMUDDIN ANSARI SHABANAM NESHA Male 01-01-2010 55 43 98 2

320263501022 UNMUKTCHAND GOND ABHIMANYU PRASAD SONMATI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 50 46 96 3

320263502075 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR DINESH THAKUR USHA DEVI Male 05-03-2013 43 53 96 4

320263501083 ANCHAL TIWARI AKHILESH TIWARI SAPANA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 43 52 95 5

320263504287 MOHIT DUBEY SHAILESH DUBEY MINTU DEVI Male 27-02-2012 45 43 88 6

320263503699 SUMIT KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR
KUSHWAHA PHULPATI DEVI Male 30-08-2012 43 45 88 7

320263505357 ANJALI TIWARI VIJENDRA TIWARI  KAJAL DEVI Female 23-05-2011 42 44 86 8

320263502792 KUMARI KSHAMA SHRIVASTAV MITHLESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA SONI SRIVASTAVA Female 30-09-2011 40 44 84 9

320263501234 KM RANJANA ARVIND PATEL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 35 84 10

320263503730 RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR PATEL SEEMA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 43 40 83 11

320263505189 SONAM THAKURJINATH TIWARI THAKURJINATH TIWARI ANITA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 42 40 82 12

320263502228 SONALI KUMARI HIRA RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 41 38 79 13

320263502731 SALONI PATEL MANTU PATEL ANNU DEVI Female 01-09-2011 37 37 74 14

320263501629 CHANDAN KUMAR DEVANAND PRASAD USHA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 32 42 74 15

320263502222 MUSKAN KUMARI HEERA RAM BASANTI DEVI Female 03-04-2013 34 40 74 16

320263501597 SANJIV KUMAR CHHOTELAL RAM MANJU DEVI Male 31-08-2012 34 39 73 17

320263502018 PINKI KUMARI DHUPAN RAI BINDU DEVI Female 24-02-2011 35 35 70 18

320263502785 MUNIKA KUMARI MITHALESH PATEL RUPA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 31 38 69 19

320263502141 ALOK RAM GUDDU RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 29 37 66 20

320263501082 RIYA KUMARI AKHILESH THAKUR NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 32 31 63 21

320263503741 DIWAKAR SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH INDU DEVI Male 10-06-2012 29 33 62 22

320263502154 AAFRIN ANJUM HAIDER ALI KHUSHBUN NESHA Female 27-09-2012 26 36 62 23

320263503421 SITA KUMARI RAJESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 33 61 24

320263504121 NANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH BHAGAT PREETI DEVI Male 17-11-2011 31 30 61 25

320263502133 KANCHAN KUMARI GUDDU GOND SIMA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 26 35 61 26

320263501692 ROASHAN DHARMENDRA PRASAD NIRMA DEVI Male 24-04-2008 19 41 60 27

320263501177 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL RAM MIRA DEVI Male 29-07-2013 28 32 60 28

320263501242 NISHAT AAFAZA ASARAF ALI TAMANNA PARVEEN Female 02-09-2012 19 38 57 29

320263501551 SALONI KUMARI BYASH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 18 39 57 30

320263501679 PARI KUMARI DHARMENDRA GOND AARTI DEVI Female 30-07-2012 29 27 56 31

320263503486 RAGANI KUMARI RAJU GUPTA REETA DEVI Female 20-02-2009 21 31 52 32

320263501142 PRATIMA KUMARI ANIL CHAUHAN FULMATI DEVI Female 15-03-2011 22 30 52 33

320263505169 AKASA PRAVIN TAJ MOHAMMED ANSARI JARINA KHATOON Female 28-10-2011 21 31 52 34
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320263502147 JIYA YADAV GULAB YADAV MINA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 20 31 51 35

320263503784 NAJIS KHATOON SAGIR ANSARI HASINA KHATUN Female 29-09-2011 16 34 50 36

320263502097 ANJALI KUMARI FEKU RAM SUNAINA DEVI Female 31-08-2012 23 27 50 37

320263503589 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAMBABU YADAV RAMITA DEVI Female 14-01-2010 23 23 46 38
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320263503687 ROSHNI KUMARI PANDEY RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY RENU DEVI Female 28-08-2012 75 71 146 1

320263505118 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH SUNIL SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 19-01-2013 79 67 146 2

320263504033 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 10-12-2010 77 65 142 3

320263504190 AISA KHATOON SARFUDIN ANSARI SABRA BEGAM Female 03-07-2011 65 59 124 4

320263503634 ASHA KUMARI RAMESHWAR MISHRA SANGEETA DEVI Female 25-07-2011 64 53 117 5

320263503435 SHORABH THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 03-01-2012 64 51 115 6

320263503442 PALLVI KUMARI RAJESH YADAV VIBHA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 62 51 113 7

320263503590 PINKI KUMARI RAMBALAK PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Female 03-11-2012 58 54 112 8

320263502093 RITU KUMARI DURGESH YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 29-12-2012 56 54 110 9

320263502035 ABHISHEK KUMAR DILIP PRASAD BABITA DEVI Male 26-02-2012 55 53 108 10

320263503552 ANKIT PANDEY RAM PRAKASH PANDEY MANJU DEVI Male 13-01-2013 58 50 108 11

320263504137 RISHIKESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL RANJU DEVI Male 10-12-2012 47 58 105 12

320263502322 SWETA KUMARI JAYKISHUN SAH POONAM DEVI Female 18-03-2011 58 46 104 13

320263505365 KAJAL KUMARI VIMLESH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 26-01-2013 49 54 103 14

320263503707 RASHMI KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 12-09-2009 55 46 101 15

320263503708 REKHA KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD RANI DEVI Female 06-04-2011 52 49 101 16

320263501700 SANJIV KUMAR DHARMENDRA SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 61 38 99 17

320263504285 ANUP KUMAR SHAILENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Male 05-06-2011 44 54 98 18

320263504007 IRFAN ANSARI SAMIM ANSARI NASIMA BEGAM Male 16-09-2014 49 48 97 19

320263501497 ANISHA KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM MEERA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 45 51 96 20

320263504303 SABU KHATUN SHAKIL AHMAD SAIBUN NISHA Female 12-03-2012 53 43 96 21

320263505084 DESH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MANJHI SANJU DEVI Male 19-11-2012 53 43 96 22

320263503413 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD SONAMATI DEVI Male 14-02-2011 48 47 95 23

320263501157 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH MINTA DEVI Female 13-12-2011 53 41 94 24

320263501332 NURSHED HUSSAIN AZIMULLAH ALI SHAHANA KHATUN Male 01-02-2012 56 37 93 25

320263503189 SIMRAN KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 50 43 93 26

320263504095 VINEET KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 50 42 92 27

320263501255 ARCHNA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR DURGAWATI DEVI Female 15-06-2012 48 44 92 28

320263505081 PINKY GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA MUNI DEVI Female 05-06-2013 47 45 92 29

320263502425 ANSHU KUMARI KAMALESH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 27-01-2010 36 55 91 30

320263502833 ANIKESH KUMAR PANDEY MRITYUNJAY PANDEY GAYTRI DEVI Male 12-09-2011 46 45 91 31

320263501100 ANISUN KHATOON ALI MOHAMMAD NAIMA KHATOON Female 28-05-2012 53 38 91 32

320263504145 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH NISHA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 41 50 91 33

320263502252 ANKITA KUMARI INDAL PANDEY SUNILA DEVI Female 20-02-2013 49 42 91 34

320263505236 ANUSHKA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR PRASAD SHILA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 46 44 90 35
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320263503193 KHUSHI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SAHNI RITA DEVI Female 08-03-2008 38 51 89 36

320263502625 HANSH RAJ MAINEJAR PRASAD BINDU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 45 42 87 37

320263505024 ADIT KUMAR YADAV SRI RAM YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 25-05-2013 43 44 87 38

320263505038 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA UMRAWATI DEVI Male 05-05-2011 51 35 86 39

320263503207 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PANKAJ SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 07-10-2012 44 42 86 40

320263505245 KHUSHBU KUMARI UMESH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 47 39 86 41

320263501160 ARUSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 19-07-2013 50 36 86 42

320263505057 AKSHRA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA PIJA SHRIVASTAVA Female 18-02-2012 46 39 85 43

320263502476 KUMAR SIDDHARTH KAUSHAL KISHOR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 24-02-2013 43 42 85 44

320263504278 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI PANDEY SHAILENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY SUGANDHI DEVI Female 10-01-2014 41 44 85 45

320263504260 BHARATI KUMARI SATYENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 44 40 84 46

320263501011 ZASMIN KHATOON ABDUL GHAFFAR JARINA KHATUN Female 10-05-2013 42 42 84 47

320263501311 AYUSHI KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR
PRASAD BABITA DEVI Female 18-02-2011 46 37 83 48

320263502602 AVIKA SINGH MADHUSUDAN SINGH SAROJ DEVI Female 23-02-2012 35 48 83 49

320263501195 MD SAMIR ALI ANWAR ALI SABINA KHATUN Male 15-03-2012 42 41 83 50

320263504197 RIDDHI KUMARI SAROJ YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 43 40 83 51

320263503300 PRIYA KUMARI PREMCHAND YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 29 54 83 52

320263504169 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH HEVANTI DEVI Female 10-03-2013 44 39 83 53

320263505363 RAGINI KUMARI VIKRAM YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 42 40 82 54

320263503424 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH SAH DEVANTI DEVI Male 25-05-2010 45 36 81 55

320263503586 RINKI KUMARI RAMBABU SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 37 44 81 56

320263502819 CHANDANI KUMARI MOHAN PRASAD KAMALAWATI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 44 37 81 57

320263504284 ANKUSH THAKUR SHAILENDRA THAKUR MEENA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 39 42 81 58

320263501385 GURIYA KUMARI BALISTER MAHTO LAXMI DEVI Female 06-12-2010 37 43 80 59

320263503062 MUNNI KUMARI MUSAFIR MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 48 31 79 60

320263504073 VISHAL SHAH SANJAY SHAH SHAKUMTLA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 28 51 79 61

320263502220 YASMIN KHATOON HASRAT ALI HASINA KHATOON Female 17-05-2011 36 42 78 62

320263503446 ASHWANI KUMAR RAJESHWAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 10-07-2012 40 38 78 63

320263502450 KARAN KUMAR KANHAIYA BHAGAT KARAN KUMAR Male 16-02-2013 39 39 78 64

320263504024 TABASSUM KHATUN SANIULLAHA MANSURI SAKINA KHATUN Female 10-01-2012 35 42 77 65

320263503043 ANJANI KUMARI MUNNA SAH URMILA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 36 41 77 66

320263504194 MAHIMA KUMARI SAROJ RAM RENU DEVI Female 25-07-2012 31 46 77 67

320263504373 PALAK KUMARI SHIVBALAK PRASAD KANCHAN DEVI Female 21-11-2012 32 45 77 68
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320263501098 ISRAT HUSSAIN ALI AKHTAR SOBRATAN KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 36 40 76 69

320263501074 SAKSHI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 48 76 70

320263501213 BIKKI KUMAR ARJUN YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2011 43 33 76 71

320263504138 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD GAYATRI DEVI Female 16-12-2011 36 40 76 72

320263504230 ABHISHEK KUMAR SATISH SAH BIDAWATI DEVI Male 25-07-2012 43 33 76 73

320263502495 MD ARBAZ KITABUDDIN NOOR BIBI Male 01-02-2013 30 46 76 74

320263501585 ALOK KUMAR CHHATHILAL KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Male 11-11-2013 44 32 76 75

320263502845 SUGANDHA KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 20-09-2012 31 44 75 76

320263501248 UJWAL KUMAR ASHLOK SAH URMILA DEVI Male 05-05-2010 38 36 74 77

320263503765 ANJALI KUMARI RUDAL MANJHI RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 42 32 74 78

320263503333 PRIYA KUMARI RAJ KISHOR PANDEY PREM KALA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 32 42 74 79

320263501438 TAIYAB ALI BHUTEI MIYA JAINAB KHATOON Male 01-01-2012 33 41 74 80

320263503371 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESAWAR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 10-07-2012 32 42 74 81

320263505319 PRAGYA KUMARI VIDYAKAR PANDEY CHINTA DEVI Female 11-07-2013 36 38 74 82

320263501372 MANISH KUMAR YADAV BALINDRA YADAV BUCHCHI DEVI Male 12-10-2010 36 37 73 83

320263505069 SUSHMA SUNIL CHAUHAN SUNIL CHAUHAN BABITA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 35 38 73 84

320263503268 SANDHYA KUMARI PRADHYUMAN OJHA ANJU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 36 37 73 85

320263501158 ANSHU KUMAR SAH ANIL KUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Male 30-10-2010 36 36 72 86

320263503119 NANDANI KUMARI NANHE RAM PUSPA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 35 37 72 87

320263505285 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD MINTU DEVI Female 18-01-2012 37 34 71 88

320263501373 SHILPI KUMARI BALINDRA YADAV REENA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 37 34 71 89

320263503007 LAXMI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH SEEMA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 33 38 71 90

320263502688 ROUSHAN KUMAR MANOJ PRASAD SUGANTI DEVI Male 17-10-2011 42 28 70 91

320263503476 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 30 40 70 92

320263501590 GOLDI KUMARI CHHAUTELAL YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 06-04-2012 19 51 70 93

320263501035 RAUNAK KHATOON AFZAL ALI SAYDA KHATOON Female 05-02-2013 32 38 70 94

320263503137 SUNNY KUMAR NARESH SAH URMILA DEVI Male 25-07-2013 37 33 70 95

320263501058 NEESU KUMARI AJAY YADAV MAYA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 35 34 69 96

320263504017 ANKIT KUMAR SANDEEP PRASAD PRAMILA DEVI Male 25-03-2012 36 33 69 97

320263502410 NOORJAHA KHATOON KALAMUDDIN MIYA SHAHJAHAN  BEGUM Female 15-08-2013 41 28 69 98

320263503569 RISHU KUMARI RAMAKANT MISHRA LALI DEVI Female 11-10-2013 26 43 69 99

320263504191 MIR HUSSAIN SARFUDIN MIYA SHABRAN KHATOON Male 01-01-2010 37 31 68 100

320263504205 SHANI KUMARI CHAUHAN SATENDRA CHAUHAN DHARMASHILA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 39 29 68 101

320263503455 RISHU KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAH RAMITA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 37 31 68 102

320263501124 PAWAN KUMAR AMITABH MAHTO SABITA DEVI Male 29-04-2011 42 26 68 103
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320263501258 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD SAROJ DEVI Male 14-12-2011 28 40 68 104

320263505107 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL SAH RANJITA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 34 34 68 105

320263502808 NAJIYA KHATOON MOHAMMAD RIYAJUDDIN
ALI JAHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 27 41 68 106

320263503404 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT KUSUM DEVI Female 24-02-2010 30 36 66 107

320263504398 NISHA KUMARI SHRI BHAGWAN YADAV ANJU DEVI Female 25-08-2010 33 33 66 108

320263502471 KHUSHABU KUMARI KASHINATH SAH SABITA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 30 36 66 109

320263502660 CHHOTI KUMARI MANOJ GOND BABY DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 23 66 110

320263502795 NANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 29 37 66 111

320263504022 ANKIT KUMAR SANDIP SAH INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 34 31 65 112

320263502529 ANJALI KUMARI LAKSHMAN SAH KUNTI DEVI Female 08-03-2011 30 35 65 113

320263502139 PIYUSH KUMAR GUDDU PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 26 39 65 114

320263501057 ANKEET KUMAR AJAY YADAV KUSUM DEVI Male 01-02-2012 36 29 65 115

320263504228 AKASH KUMAR SATISH PRASAD SHILA DEVI Male 20-05-2012 23 42 65 116

320263503693 RITESH KUMAR SAH RANJAY SAH LAKHI DEVI Male 24-09-2012 22 43 65 117

320263501300 ANSHU KUMARI AVDHESH SHARMA RANI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 35 30 65 118

320263504061 ARPEET KUMAR RAJ SANJAY RAM RINA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 28 37 65 119

320263505248 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 30 34 64 120

320263502298 PALAK KUMARI JALESHWAR PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Female 27-07-2012 26 38 64 121

320263504234 SAWASTIKA KUMARI SATYA NARAYEN RAM MINA DEVI Female 25-07-2013 31 33 64 122

320263502596 ANU KUMARI MADAN SAH LILAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 34 63 123

320263503347 MADHU KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR SAH SUMINTRA DEVI Female 10-01-2011 31 32 63 124

320263503199 ROSHANI KUMARI OSHIHAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 02-02-2014 30 33 63 125

320263505197 CHHATHI KUMARI TRILOKI YADAV RAMAVATI DEVI Female 11-11-2010 28 34 62 126

320263501435 NANDANI KUMARI BHUSAN BHAGAT BEBEE DEVI Female 17-10-2012 28 34 62 127

320263505441 AMISHA KUMARI YOGENDRA SAH SUGANTI DEVI Female 02-05-2013 29 33 62 128

320263504047 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 20-05-2014 20 42 62 129

320263501578 NANDANI KUMARI CHANDRIKA CHAUHAN RAJ MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2009 32 29 61 130

320263504282 DIPIKA KUMARI SHAILENDRA RAM USHA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 25 36 61 131

320263504360 TARA KUMARI SHEYAM NARAYAN RAM MALTI DEVI Female 04-03-2011 30 31 61 132

320263502547 PRINCE KUMAR LALAN YADAV ARATEE DEVI Male 30-05-2012 28 33 61 133

320263503521 KHUSHABU KUMARI RAJU THJAKUR BABY DEVI Female 07-09-2012 24 37 61 134

320263503711 RINKI KUMARI RANJIT SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 11-10-2010 32 28 60 135

320263502197 RABISH KUMAR HARIHAR NATH SINGH BABY DEVI Male 27-05-2011 29 31 60 136

320263503470 KRITI KUMARI RAJKUMAR MANJHI SUMAN DEVI Female 21-10-2011 32 28 60 137
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320263504196 NABYA KUMARI SAROJ SHARMA SAPNA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 32 28 60 138

320263503497 JULI KUMARI RAJU MAHTO MIRA DEVI Female 23-03-2013 32 28 60 139

320263503561 ROHIT KUMAR RAMA SHANKAR YADAV BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 24 59 140

320263503678 PIRIYANSU KUMARI RAMUGARAH RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 03-04-2009 30 28 58 141

320263503496 RAAJ MAHATO RAJU MAHATO INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 36 58 142

320263503500 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJU MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 02-06-2011 23 34 57 143

320263505432 DEEVYA KUMARI YADUNATH PRASAD REKHA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 24 33 57 144

320263503447 ARTI KUMARI RAJESHWAR YADAV RINKU DEVI Female 10-10-2012 28 29 57 145

320263501094 ARISH BABU ALAUDDIN MIYA MADINA KHATOON Male 10-05-2010 26 30 56 146

320263501009 MAKDUM SAHEB ABBAS MIYA NESHA KHATOON Male 10-05-2011 24 32 56 147

320263501340 NISHANT KUMAR BABLU PRASAD RINKU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 32 24 56 148

320263503787 RABIYA KHATOON SAHABUDDIN MIYA ASRINA KHATOON Female 06-03-2010 31 24 55 149

320263503397 ANSH KUMAR RAJESH MAHATO RAJMATI DEVI Male 20-04-2011 23 32 55 150

320263503373 ANJU KUMARI RAJESH BHAGAT PRABHAWATI DEVI Female 04-06-2011 24 31 55 151

320263501260 AASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SAH MAMATA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 34 21 55 152

320263502630 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV MAJISTER YADAV SUBHAWATI DEVI Male 11-12-2012 25 30 55 153

320263505108 NIBHA KUMARI SUNIL SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 25 28 53 154

320263502809 NARGIS PARVEEN MOHAMMAD SABJAN AFSANA BEGUM Female 10-06-2011 20 33 53 155

320263503509 RITIK KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAJU PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 27-07-2010 26 26 52 156

320263503766 ANKIT KUMAR RUDAL MANJHI RINKU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 22 30 52 157

320263502195 SIWANI KUMARI HARICHARAN SAH ATAWARI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 19 33 52 158

320263502776 SAHANA KHATOON MERAJ HAWARI JAMILA KHATOON Female 17-02-2013 19 33 52 159

320263503418 GURIYA KUMARI RAJESH RAM ANITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 21 30 51 160

320263502235 NIKEETA KUMARI HIRAMAN SAH DHRUPATI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 23 28 51 161

320263501223 NIBHA KUMARI ARUN SHARMA SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 06-01-2013 27 24 51 162

320263504391 VISHAL KUMAR SHIWLAL RAM USHA DEVI Male 02-09-2010 23 27 50 163

320263503142 RAUNAK ALI NAUSAD ALI JAIDA KHATOOM Male 31-10-2010 21 29 50 164

320263502736 NANDANI KUMARI MAYANAND SAH SUMITAR DEVI Female 10-01-2012 18 32 50 165

320263501414 MINU KUMARI BHARAT YADAV RAMRATI DEVI Female 06-04-2011 24 25 49 166

320263503782 GULABASA PARWEEN SAFDAR ANSARI JARINA KHATUN Female 16-12-2012 25 24 49 167

320263502261 TABASUM KHATOON INTZAR HUSSAIN RUKUSIE KHATOON Female 28-07-2012 13 35 48 168

320263505374 ANJALI KUMARI VINOD CHAUHAN ARTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 16 32 48 169

320263502196 NISHU KUMARI HARIHAR NATH SINGH BABY DEVI Female 22-02-2013 20 28 48 170

320263502756 RAJIYA KHATOON MD KASIM HUSAIN FATMA KHATOON Female 22-03-2013 14 34 48 171

320263502613 PRATIMA KUMARI MAHATAM SAH SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 19 27 46 172
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320263502157 SANJANA KHATOON HANIF MIYA JAINUB KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 23 22 45 173

320263504358 TABBU KHATUN SHERAJUDDIN MIYAN SHAHJAHA Female 12-12-2011 19 26 45 174

320263502769 ROKSHAR KHATOON MD. BISHMILAH SAPNA KHATOON Female 22-07-2010 16 28 44 175

320263503462 SONI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV SUNAINA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 14 28 42 176

320263501395 SHREYA KUMARI BASDEV KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Female 18-05-2015 18 23 41 177

320263501425 AANAND KUMAR BHOLA RAM PARMILA DEVI Male 02-03-2011 19 21 40 178

320263504039 SAURABH KUMAR RAJ SANJAY KUMAR RAM ARTI DEVI Male 30-06-2012 9 30 39 179

320263501394 MOHIT KUMAR RAM BASDEV KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 16-01-2010 15 21 36 180

320263502178 SUMAN KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV MATIJHARI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 15 16 31 181
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320263505219 SUVI KUMARI UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA ANITA KUMARI Female 26-01-2012 66 59 125 1

320263501070 ABID HUSSAIN AKHATAR ALI SAHANA KHATOON Male 01-02-2011 63 52 115 2

320263502743 SHAHANA KHATOON MD ASLAM ALI JAMILA KHATOON Female 05-09-2013 61 49 110 3

320263503301 DEEPANJALI KUMARI PREMCHANDRA BHAGAT PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 60 49 109 4

320263501164 MUNNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SONI PRAMILA DEVI Female 13-11-2011 60 48 108 5

320263501388 ARPITA KUMARI BALRAM BHAGAT PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 66 42 108 6

320263502816 SHANA PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA SABINA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 59 48 107 7

320263502299 SHAHID ALI JAMALUDDIN ANSARI SHABANA KHATOON Male 01-01-2011 61 44 105 8

320263505226 RIMJHIM KUMARI UMASHANKAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 52 52 104 9

320263503788 HARSHIT KUMAR SAHEB GIRI KIRAN DEVI Male 11-12-2011 58 45 103 10

320263505418 ARCHANA KUMARI VISHWAKARMA KUMHAR BAIJANTI DEVI Female 21-05-2012 48 55 103 11

320263501153 HIMANSU  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PANDIT SHAIL DEVI Male 09-11-2012 58 43 101 12

320263503584 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAMBABU PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 54 47 101 13

320263503524 NITIKA KUMARI RAJU YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 47 51 98 14

320263505367 SNEHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RAMITA DEVI Female 05-01-2013 38 60 98 15

320263501299 CHANDANI KUMARI AVDHESH CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Female 21-07-2012 56 40 96 16

320263503386 ARADHANA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PRASAD MALA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 52 43 95 17

320263502226 ANAND SWARUP HIMANSHU RANJAN RANI KUMARI Male 25-07-2013 50 45 95 18

320263505446 SUMAN KUMARI YOGESH PRASAD SIMA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 50 43 93 19

320263501180 ANAND KUMAR ANIL SAH SIMA DEVI Male 27-06-2011 48 45 93 20

320263504318 SAMIYA PARVEEN SHAMSHAD ALI SANJIDA KHATUN Female 23-10-2012 50 43 93 21

320263502707 KRISHNA KUMAR MANOJ T RANJU DEVI Male 03-04-2012 45 47 92 22

320263503167 KHUSHBU NESA NOOR HUSSAIN SITARA KHATOON Female 01-01-2012 45 45 90 23

320263503650 SHILPI KUMARI RAMKRIPAL PANDIT RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 42 48 90 24

320263501298 ANJALI KUMARI AVDHESH CHAUDHARY REENA DEVI Female 06-09-2010 51 38 89 25

320263501102 ANKIT KUMAR RAM AMAR RAM ARTI DEVI Male 26-01-2011 46 43 89 26

320263502370 KHUSHI KUMARI JITENDRA PRASAD ANITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 43 46 89 27

320263501592 ANSHIKA KUMARI CHHOTAN PRASAD JULI DEVI Female 26-08-2011 47 41 88 28

320263503273 SANSKRITI KUMARI PRADIP YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 13-01-2012 32 56 88 29

320263501007 ALISHA KHATOON AB RAUSANTARA Female 08-07-2012 38 49 87 30

320263501174 ANSHU KUMARI ANIL PRASAD MIRA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 45 41 86 31

320263502658 MAMTA KUMARI MANOJ  YADAV SHILANTI  DEVI Female 30-06-2012 45 41 86 32

320263503005 NIDHI KUMARI MUKESH SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 44 42 86 33

320263502759 SIBBI KHATOON MD RAJU SUMUN KHATOON Female 28-10-2009 41 44 85 34

320263502597 MAMTA KUMARI MADAN SAH USHA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 37 48 85 35
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320263501127 DIPIKA SHARMA AMLESH SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 47 35 82 36

320263503278 SWEETY KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH BYUTI DEVI Female 05-11-2012 36 44 80 37

320263502113 ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR RAMAWATI DEVI Male 28-06-2011 37 42 79 38

320263501302 SANJANA KUMARI AVDHESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 40 39 79 39

320263501652 AYUSH KUMAR SAH DHANANJAY KUMAR SAH MADHURI  DEVI Male 03-08-2011 40 38 78 40

320263504293 PRINCE KUMAR PANDIT SHAILESH PANDIT SABITA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 45 33 78 41

320263501286 SHABIYA PERWEEN ASHRAF ANSARI BISMILLAH KHATOON Female 07-03-2012 37 41 78 42

320263501252 PIYUSH KUMAR ASHOK CHAUDHARI ABHA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 40 38 78 43

320263501023 SAUMYA KUMARI ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 34 44 78 44

320263501636 JYOTI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD AASHA DEVI Female 09-07-2013 35 43 78 45

320263502662 PRIYANSHU KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA SALONI DEVI Male 18-06-2011 44 33 77 46

320263505121 BITTU  KUMAR SUNIL YADAV PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 12-08-2011 38 39 77 47

320263503226 PRATIBHA KUMARI PARMATMA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 09-08-2013 38 39 77 48

320263501183 SUPRIYA KUMARI ANIL SINGH POOJA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 37 39 76 49

320263502130 SUNNY KUMAR MANJHI GOVIND MANJHI BABITA DEVI Male 17-09-2010 41 34 75 50

320263502695 KISHAN KUMAR MANOJ SAH ANJU DEVI Male 25-11-2011 41 34 75 51

320263501496 SACHIN KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Male 28-11-2011 34 41 75 52

320263502268 RUHI KHATOON ISTIYAK ANSARI SUBTARA KHATOON Female 04-01-2012 39 36 75 53

320263501623 JYOTI KUMARI DEEPAK SAH USHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 41 34 75 54

320263502528 SAPNA KUMARI LAKSHMAN MANJHI SANGEETA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 33 42 75 55

320263501418 RAJNEET KUMAR BHIM PRASAD RATRANI DEVI Male 12-12-2012 41 34 75 56

320263501646 ANSHIKA KUMARI DEWANAND PRASAD SARSWATI DEVI Female 09-02-2011 43 31 74 57

320263502750 GULAFSHA KHATOON MD ISLAM TAJBUN NISA Female 13-02-2012 30 44 74 58

320263502772 SIDHI KUMARI MEGHANAND SAH ASHA DEVI Female 04-05-2009 28 45 73 59

320263505106 DIPU KUMAR SUNIL SAH SONI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 27 46 73 60

320263502311 FARHIN KHATOON JAWED AKHTER NAZMIN KHATOON Female 12-12-2010 34 37 71 61

320263502520 RITIKA KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV MALA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 32 39 71 62

320263505318 RAM KUMAR VIDYA LAL YADAV SITA DEVI Male 29-05-2011 36 34 70 63

320263503327 NAZIYA KHATOON RAHIMUDDIN ANSARI NASIMA Female 01-06-2008 25 44 69 64

320263501487 YUVRAJ KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 23-05-2010 30 39 69 65

320263503232 DEEPA KUMARI PATIRAM SAH JAMUNA DEVI Female 07-02-2012 27 42 69 66

320263504270 ABDUL NADIM SHAH MOHAMMAD RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 17-03-2012 37 32 69 67

320263505048 RAVI KUMAR SUDRASAN CHAUDHARI SANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 28 41 69 68

320263505007 SAURABH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 30 39 69 69

320263503069 PALAK KUMARI NAGEND KUSHWAHA PRAMILA DEVI Female 17-10-2012 32 37 69 70

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SIWAN  |  Page 58  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SIWAN     Block: HUSSAINGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263501715 SULEKHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV SITA DEVI Female 28-08-2012 34 34 68 71

320263502108 KHUSHI KUMARI GANESH SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 08-07-2013 37 31 68 72

320263502573 VISHAL KUMAR LAXAMAN KUMAR SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 15-10-2011 33 34 67 73

320263503203 NANDANI KUMARI PANCHANAND SAH AASHA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 29 38 67 74

320263502486 RUKSAR KHATUN KHURSHED ALAM GUDIYA KHATOON Female 10-05-2010 27 38 65 75

320263503619 PREETU KUMAR RAMESH SAH MEERA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 31 33 64 76

320263501391 MOHIT KUMAR BANWARI PRASAD DURGAWATI DEVI Male 10-05-2009 32 31 63 77

320263501304 PRIYA KUMARI AWADESH PANDEY PRITI DEVI Female 03-11-2011 26 37 63 78

320263505299 ANISH  YADAV UPENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 06-07-2012 31 32 63 79

320263501495 RISHIKA KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD NAINAMATI DEVI Female 03-09-2013 20 43 63 80

320263505389 RANI KUMARI VINOD RAM KISANAWATI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 33 29 62 81

320263504015 SALNEE KUMARI SANDEEP CHAURASIYA SUNITA KUMARI Female 23-02-2012 35 27 62 82

320263501146 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 28 34 62 83

320263503748 SANJANA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV MAYA DEVI Female 13-06-2012 23 39 62 84

320263503066 SABANA KHATOON MUSLIM ANSARI KAMRUN NISA Female 27-08-2012 24 38 62 85

320263504238 SAPANA KUMARI SATYANDRAPRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Female 03-08-2011 27 34 61 86

320263502009 NILU KUMARI DHIRENDRA YADAV CHANDRAWATI DEVI Female 18-11-2011 23 38 61 87

320263501013 AMAN RAZA ABDUL KADIR SABANA PRAWEEN Male 11-01-2012 24 37 61 88

320263504122 MUNNA KUMAR SANTOSH BIN RITA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 37 24 61 89

320263504193 PRIYANKA KUMARI SAROJ MANJHI CHAMPA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 25 36 61 90

320263501501 KRISHNA KUMAR BIRENDRA SAH GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-01-2013 31 30 61 91

320263503100 GOLU SAH NANAD SAH PUNITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 30 30 60 92

320263502634 SABITA KUMARI MAL BABU PRASAD BIN BABITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 27 33 60 93

320263505019 SHILPI KUMARI SONU PANDIT SUGANTI DEVI Female 27-04-2011 30 29 59 94

320263502239 PRITY KUMARI HRI SHANKAR RAM RINKU DEVI Female 13-07-2011 30 29 59 95

320263502122 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR GIRDHARI PRASAD POONAM DEVI Male 10-09-2011 30 29 59 96

320263502015 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHRUV PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 28 30 58 97

320263503756 SUNIDHI KUMARI RISHI KUMAR YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 25 33 58 98

320263501349 MANMOHAN KUMAR BABURAM BIN KANTI DEVI Male 12-03-2010 24 33 57 99

320263505404 SANJANA KUMARI VIRENDRA BHAGAT SONA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 25 32 57 100

320263504065 RAJ ROSHAN SANJAY RAM MANJU DEVI Male 23-12-2012 28 29 57 101

320263501565 DISHU KUMARI CHANDAN SHARMA RAKHEE DEVI Female 03-07-2011 22 33 55 102

320263501113 SHILPI KUMARI AMARNATH SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-01-2012 28 27 55 103

320263503734 ASWANI KUMAR PANDEY RAVINDRA PANDEY RAGINI DEVI Male 11-03-2013 22 33 55 104

320263501583 JIYA KUMARI CHHABILA SAHANI POONAM DEVI Male 09-11-2011 28 26 54 105
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320263501245 SHAGUPTA YASMIN ASHARAF ALI AYESHA KHATOON Female 27-10-2013 23 30 53 106

320263502739 AKSHA PARWEEN MAZHARUDDIN AFSARI KHATOON Female 28-08-2010 19 33 52 107

320263503485 PALLAVI GUPTA RAJU GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 19 33 52 108

320263504028 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY BHAGAT BINDA DEVI Female 06-07-2011 24 28 52 109

320263503505 BINDI KUMARI RAJU PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 23 29 52 110

320263503506 SHILPI KUMARI RAJU PANDIT SITA DEVI Female 12-08-2011 24 27 51 111

320263503377 NORMA KUMARI RAJESH BIN RANJU DEVI Female 27-10-2011 21 30 51 112

320263504380 KARISHMA KUMARI SHIVJI YADAV BHAGMANI DEVI Female 07-01-2012 21 30 51 113

320263502021 SAFIQUE AHMAD DILDAR HUSSAIN SAMSUN NESA Male 15-05-2012 20 31 51 114

320263502241 SUGREV BHAGAT HRIDAYA BHAGAT JANKI  DEVI Male 20-12-2011 23 27 50 115

320263502649 ANKITA KUMARI MANJAY BAITHA ANJU DEVI Female 23-08-2009 27 22 49 116

320263502025 RAGINI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 20 48 117

320263504026 GANTIJALLI KUMARI SANJAY BAITHA GUDDI DEVI Female 20-03-2012 18 30 48 118

320263502198 AADITYA KUMAR HARIKESH SAH SHAIL DEVI Male 11-04-2012 19 27 46 119

320263502777 ROZY PARVEEN MERAJUDEEN ANSARI MAINUN NESHA Female 09-08-2011 11 31 42 120

320263502359 PRIYANSHU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 12 30 42 121

320263503018 GURIYA KUMARI MUNILAL CHAUHAN NAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 11 29 40 122

320263503033 SANAM KUMARI MUNNA MANJHI DHARAMSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 15 25 40 123

320263501471 PALLAVI KUMARI BIRBAHADOOR SHARMA PINKEYV DEVI Female 19-10-2012 12 22 34 124

320263502138 PINKI KUMARI GUDDU PRASAD LALSA DEVI Female 15-08-2009 10 23 33 125

320263502267 SAKINA KHATOON ISRAIL ANSARI HUSNARA Female 24-05-2013 8 25 33 126

320263505083 RANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA CHANDA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 Absent 22 22 Disqualified
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320263503740 ANKUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA UMRAWATI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 54 60 114 1

320263505119 RAGANI KUMARI SUNIL SONI RINKI DEVI Female 25-10-2010 63 42 105 2

320263501301 VIVEK KUMAR AVDHESH TIWARI NIRMALA DEVI Male 06-04-2011 48 54 102 3

320263505350 MOHIT KUMAR VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV SANDHYA KUMARI Male 19-01-2014 52 48 100 4

320263504299 ARBIND KUMAR SHAILESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 52 46 98 5

320263505264 AADITYA KUMAR SINGH UMESH SINGH SHAKUNTLA DEVI Male 05-08-2011 46 50 96 6

320263502843 TANISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YADAV KANTI DEVI Female 07-08-2012 52 44 96 7

320263504176 SAMIKSHA SHAW SANTOSH SHAW RAMITA DEVI Female 28-12-2010 42 49 91 8

320263502309 PAWAN KUMAR UPADHYAY JATASHANKAR UPADHYAY KHUSHBU DEVI Male 25-05-2012 51 40 91 9

320263503052 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNNA SINGH SANDHYA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 46 44 90 10

320263501546 AMRITA KUMARI BSANT YADAW BSANTI DEVI Female 06-03-2012 39 50 89 11

320263501389 SHREYA KUMARI BANARASI PRASAD TINKU DEVI Female 13-06-2012 49 39 88 12

320263505398 KHUSHI KUMARI VINOD TIWARI RANI DEVI Female 28-09-2011 39 48 87 13

320263505282 KHUSHBU KUMARI UPENDRA MAHATO SARSWATI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 51 36 87 14

320263501184 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL SONI MUNNI DEVI Female 10-09-2011 43 42 85 15

320263502047 RITIKA KUMARI DILIP SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 39 46 85 16

320263503710 RIMJHIM KUMARI RANJIT PRASAD GUPTA SABITA DEVI Female 02-08-2013 40 45 85 17

320263504297 NILU KUMARI SHAILESH SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 46 37 83 18

320263501316 MAMTA KUMARI AWADHESH RAY LALITA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 40 37 77 19

320263504192 SALONI KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR YADAV SOHILADEVI Female 10-05-2010 40 32 72 20

320263501635 LUCKY KUMARI DEVENDRA PANDIT BABITA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 29 43 72 21

320263503233 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 05-03-2010 35 36 71 22

320263503514 ANSHU KUMARI RAJU SAH ASHA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 29 41 70 23

320263502346 DIVYA KUMARI JITENDER SINGH PRITEE DEVI Female 08-10-2013 24 45 69 24

320263505200 SAHJAD ALI TUFAN ALI NAJABUN KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 29 38 67 25

320263502281 ASGAR JAHANGIR JAHANGIR AALAM ROKHSANA KHATOON Male 20-10-2011 33 34 67 26

320263505371 MANPRIT KUMAR TIWARI VINAY TIWARI PUNAM DEVI Male 03-01-2011 33 33 66 27

320263504357 SARAVARI KHATOON SHER MAHAMMAD SOBARA KHATUN Female 29-08-2012 37 29 66 28

320263505257 ANU KUMARI UMESH RAY PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-10-2009 31 34 65 29

320263503658 RITIKA KUMARI RAMPIRIT SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 31 34 65 30

320263505087 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUNIL MAHATO REETA DEVI Female 17-03-2011 31 33 64 31

320263501232 NIRAJ KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH CHANDA KUMARI Male 14-12-2012 30 34 64 32

320263501123 SUBHAM TIWARI AMIT TIWARI PREMSILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 28 63 33

320263505199 REHANA KHATOON TUFAN ALI NAJBUN KHATOON Female 01-01-2007 25 37 62 34

320263502444 NEHA KHATOON KAMRUDDIN ANSARI MADINA KHATOON Female 22-05-2011 28 34 62 35
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320263504379 MAMTA KUMARI SHIVJI RAY ANITA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 33 29 62 36

320263502798 NARGIS KHATOON MOHAMMAD ALAM MONI BEGAM Female 15-01-2013 27 34 61 37

320263501568 RAHUL KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAY MUNIKA DEVI Male 10-03-2013 30 31 61 38

320263502412 NAJMIN KHATOON KALAMUDIN SAHINA BIBI Female 01-01-2011 30 30 60 39

320263503113 ANSHU KUMAR NANDKISHOR SHARMA YASHODA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 24 36 60 40

320263505312 SHREYA KUMARI VARMA SINGH GUDDI DEVI Female 05-01-2011 16 42 58 41

320263505241 SONALI KUMARI UMESH KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 29 28 57 42

320263503366 VIVEK KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA DEVKUMARI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 27 29 56 43

320263501237 RITU KUMARI ARVIND SINGH GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 33 56 44

320263501563 ANIKET KUMAR CHANDAN SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 30 25 55 45

320263501159 SARITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Female 01-06-2012 30 24 54 46

320263501638 SONAKSHI KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD JSHINTA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 23 30 53 47

320263503796 AJAY KUMAR SAKAL DEV YADAW MANJU DEVI Male 28-11-2011 21 28 49 48

320263501473 RAJ JYOTI KUMARI BIRBAHADURRAY PRABHA DEVI Female 13-11-2009 24 22 46 49

320263503429 POOJA KUMARI RAJESH SAH RAMAWATI DEVI Female 15-05-2011 13 31 44 50

320263504347 SANDHYA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY URMILA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 18 23 41 51

320263501576 ABHAY KUMAR CHANDRAKET RAY VINDU DEVI Male 05-06-2013 19 22 41 52

320263503302 SURAJ KUMAR PREMCHANDRA RAM UMARAWATI DEVI Male 10-10-2013 16 21 37 53
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320263505280 SUSHANT KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 04-09-2010 60 59 119 1

320263504164 KRISH KUMAR SANTOSH RAM AMRAWATI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 60 56 116 2

320263501019 SAHIL KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 55 58 113 3

320263502392 SHIWANI KUMARI JIWAN PRAKASH SAH SAROJ KUMARI Female 23-05-2009 58 54 112 4

320263503004 AJIT KUMAR MUKESH SAH KUNTI DEVI Male 01-02-2009 57 53 110 5

320263502748 SHOEBA ANJUM MD ILIYASH ANSARI SHAMIMA KHATOON Female 01-09-2012 62 48 110 6

320263504088 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY YADAV RUPA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 55 52 107 7

320263505288 ARYAN KUMAR UPENDRA SAH RUBI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 63 44 107 8

320263503242 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU PARSAD PARMILA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 52 52 104 9

320263502042 KHUSHBU KUMARI DILIP SAH SANDHYA DEVI Female 02-01-2011 57 46 103 10

320263505079 ROHAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 24-08-2011 52 50 102 11

320263505008 SHIVANI KUMARI SHYAMBABU PATEL RENU DEVI Female 20-10-2011 55 47 102 12

320263502530 AMIT KUMAR LAL BAHADUR RAM ANITA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 51 49 100 13

320263503438 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH YADAV SANGITA DEVI Male 12-02-2011 57 42 99 14

320263501199 KAUSHAR ANSARI ARASHAD ANSARI NOORTARA KHATOON Male 07-07-2011 56 43 99 15

320263502682 SUJIT KUMAR MANJHI MANOJ MANJHI RASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 51 47 98 16

320263505025 ANU KUMARI SRINATH SAH RINA DEVI Female 04-04-2010 51 46 97 17

320263505006 PRIYA KUMARI SHYAM BAHADUR YADAV MUJANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 42 55 97 18

320263502650 MARJINA KHATOON MANJUR ALAM SHAHJAHA BIBI Female 01-05-2012 54 43 97 19

320263505165 SHIVAM KUMAR SUSHIL SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Male 06-03-2012 59 37 96 20

320263501079 AMIT KUMAR SAH AKHILESH SAH MEENA DEVI Male 30-05-2012 48 48 96 21

320263503686 SAMIKSHA KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR GIRI RUBI DEVI Female 27-03-2013 47 49 96 22

320263503220 VIJAY KUMAR PARAS MAHTO SAJANTI DEVI Male 17-12-2009 50 45 95 23

320263503712 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV RANJIT YADAV MANTI DEVI Male 01-09-2010 55 40 95 24

320263505395 DIPAK SHARMA VINOD SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 15-05-2013 40 55 95 25

320263501457 ANKESH KUMAR BINOD KUMAR SUMALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 48 46 94 26

320263503358 RISHU KUMAR RAJBALAM MANJHI RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 06-07-2012 43 51 94 27

320263505372 SONALI KUMARI VINESH YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 26-07-2012 55 39 94 28

320263501333 MERAZ ANSARI AZIMULLAH ANSARI LAILA BIBI Male 15-12-2010 57 36 93 29

320263502088 SONU KUMAR DURGA PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 58 35 93 30

320263502416 DARSHIL KUMAR THAKHUR KALINDRA THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 43 49 92 31

320263503746 NISHU KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 45 47 92 32

320263502372 UJJAWAL KUMAR JITENDRA PRASAD SITA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 48 44 92 33

320263501188 SURAJ YADAV ANIL YADAV RENU DEVI Male 17-11-2012 51 41 92 34

320263502576 ANKIT KUMAR LAXMAN MAHATO MUNNI DEVI Male 09-10-2010 53 38 91 35
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320263502608 HASAN TARA KHATOON MAHAMAD NAIM NURJAIDA BEGAM Female 06-07-2011 51 40 91 36

320263502624 GOLDI KUMARI MAINE JAR YADAV KUNTI DEVI Female 27-06-2012 52 39 91 37

320263503141 NOORSABA KHATOON NASRULLAH ANSARI RABYA KHATOON Female 18-09-2013 49 42 91 38

320263501155 ANKITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PRASAD POONAM DEVI Female 05-03-2012 49 41 90 39

320263504257 ROSHNI KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-06-2012 36 54 90 40

320263505159 PALAK KUMARI SURESH PRASAD DURGUTI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 45 45 90 41

320263504100 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV SANJEET YADAV DURGAWATI DEVI Male 02-05-2013 49 41 90 42

320263501574 SALONI KUMARI CHANDRADEV YADAV HIRAMATI DEVI Female 30-10-2015 52 38 90 43

320263505239 YUVARAJ KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 46 42 88 44

320263504290 ARYAN KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 44 44 88 45

320263501329 AMINA PRAVIN AZAD ANSARI MAIMUL NISHA Female 18-08-2012 49 39 88 46

320263502538 SURAJ KUMAR LALAN PRASAD BHARATI DEVI Male 16-09-2011 42 45 87 47

320263502027 ANKITA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR CHAUDHARY LILAWATI DEVI Female 23-12-2012 39 47 86 48

320263505018 CHANDANI KUMARI SONU MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 04-12-2011 37 48 85 49

320263501444 SAMIN KHATUN BIGU MIYA REHANA BIBI Female 01-01-2012 37 48 85 50

320263502117 SUBH KUMARI GAUTAM SINGH SHASHIKALA DEVI Female 25-05-2013 39 45 84 51

320263502655 SAMAR PRATAP MANMOHAN MAHTO BINDU DEVI Male 25-02-2012 38 45 83 52

320263504002 RAJA HUSAIN SALIM ANSARI MAIROON BIBI Male 01-02-2010 45 37 82 53

320263502320 SULEKHA KUMARI JAY SHANKAR PRASAD SONAWALI DEVI Female 15-01-2012 42 40 82 54

320263505033 JOSHI KUMARI SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 43 38 81 55

320263501170 SANI KUMAR ANIL MAHATO SEEMA DEVI Male 20-10-2011 42 38 80 56

320263501131 HAPPY KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR SINGH LAKSHMI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 44 35 79 57

320263501075 MUSKAN KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR  ROY USHA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 47 32 79 58

320263503793 SABANA KHATOON SAIFUDDIN MANSURI SHAHNAJ BIBI Female 01-01-2010 31 47 78 59

320263501285 RUPA KUMARI ASHOK YADAV CHAMELI DEVI Female 01-03-2011 41 37 78 60

320263501335 RITESH KUMAR BABAN KUMAR PRASAD RITA DEVI Male 26-05-2011 37 41 78 61

320263503392 PALLVI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Female 18-08-2012 35 43 78 62

320263504226 DIPALI  RAJ SATISH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 25-10-2013 34 44 78 63

320263503423 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH RAY RABARI DEVI Female 23-05-2012 39 38 77 64

320263505202 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV TULSI KUMAR YADAV GURIA DEVI Male 04-04-2013 38 39 77 65

320263502367 NITISH KUMAR JITENDRA PANDIT SMITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 35 41 76 66

320263502676 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD KUMARI SARITA PRASAD Male 15-10-2011 36 40 76 67

320263503703 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR RANJIT  MANJHI SANJU KUMARI Male 20-10-2012 41 35 76 68

320263503068 HALIMA KHATOON MUSTUFA ANSARI SAKINA KHATOON Female 15-02-2011 44 31 75 69

320263503304 LAKSHMI KUMARI PREMNATH RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 38 37 75 70

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SIWAN  |  Page 64  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SIWAN     Block: MAHARAJGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263505186 ROHIT KUMAR TARKESHWAR YADAV KALINDA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 39 36 75 71

320263505092 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 12-06-2013 37 38 75 72

320263501499 ANSHU KUMARI BIRENDRA RAY RINKU DEVI Female 01-10-2011 37 37 74 73

320263502552 DIBYA KUMARI LALBABU RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 13-07-2011 37 36 73 74

320263505094 ANSHU KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD SANJU DEVI Female 15-04-2012 37 36 73 75

320263501008 LADALI KHATUN ABBAS MIYA HAFIZAN BEGAM Female 06-06-2012 33 40 73 76

320263502188 RAJAN KUMAR HARERAM YADAV SANDHYA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 39 34 73 77

320263505341 ANUSH KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD PUNAM DEVI Male 18-01-2011 31 41 72 78

320263502483 ARUN KUMAR KESHAW KUMAR RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 28-03-2011 31 40 71 79

320263501065 LAVALI KUMARI AJIT TIWARI REENA DEVI Female 20-05-2012 34 37 71 80

320263503542 SONI KUMARI RAKESH YADAV MEENA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 33 38 71 81

320263501267 JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK MANJHI MEENA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 37 34 71 82

320263503451 ANKIT KUMAR RAJKISHOR MANJHI MIRA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 41 29 70 83

320263501528 SONI KUMARI BRAJKISHOR PRASAD PRIMELA DEVI Female 23-06-2011 37 32 69 84

320263502062 SHIKHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR THAKUR MANJU DEVI Female 22-07-2011 38 31 69 85

320263504152 SANJANI KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI VIBHA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 30 39 69 86

320263502023 ASNITA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR DIMPLE DEVI Female 13-02-2012 32 37 69 87

320263501504 AMRITA KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 28-08-2012 40 29 69 88

320263504023 SONAKCHI KUMARI SANDIP SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 25-01-2013 34 35 69 89

320263505163 SUMIT KUMAR SURESH SAH ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 31 68 90

320263504311 MENKEE KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH SITA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 35 33 68 91

320263505385 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD CHAMPA DEVI Female 24-07-2012 28 40 68 92

320263502184 AKRITI KUMARI HARERAM SAH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 36 32 68 93

320263503314 ROHIT KUMAR RAM RABINDRA RAM SHAIL DEVI Male 26-12-2012 37 31 68 94

320263501134 PRIYANKA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR YADAV PHUL KUMARI DEVY Female 07-05-2010 32 35 67 95

320263502400 MUSKAN KHATUN JUMAN MIYAN MAHLUDAN BIBI Female 05-12-2011 36 31 67 96

320263502745 MOHAMMAD REHAN MD CHASHMUDIN RASIDA KHATOON Male 07-05-2012 33 34 67 97

320263501604 JISA KUMARI CHOTU KUMAR MINTA DEVI Female 26-10-2009 29 37 66 98

320263502029 MUSKAN KUMARI DILIP KUMAR YADAV SHARDA DEVI Female 30-05-2010 27 39 66 99

320263505085 KHUSHI RAWAT SUNIL KUMAR RAWAT PRATIMA DEVI Female 25-02-2011 32 34 66 100

320263501695 VISHAL KUMAR RAM DHARMENDRA RAM SITA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 34 32 66 101

320263503254 LAXMI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RINKI SINHA Female 24-10-2012 33 33 66 102

320263501092 FAHAD ANSARI ALAM ANSARI AAYESHA BIBI Male 03-05-2013 43 23 66 103

320263502355 VISHAL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI Male 25-03-2011 24 41 65 104

320263501193 GUDIYA KUMARI ANUJ THAKUR RIMA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 32 33 65 105
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320263504098 DEVA KUMAR SANJEET MAHATO PARGITA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 25 40 65 106

320263503713 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJIT YADAV LAXMINA DEVI Male 29-05-2011 24 40 64 107

320263501254 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK KUMA RMANJHI MANJU DEVI Female 27-04-2012 28 36 64 108

320263502285 AMISHA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH  PANDIT INDU DEVI Female 19-02-2013 28 35 63 109

320263502362 DEEPA KUMARI JITENDRA MAHATO TETRA DEVI Female 21-08-2013 29 34 63 110

320263503653 ROHAN KUMAR RAMNARESH MAHTO LAKHI DEVI Male 01-04-2011 30 32 62 111

320263502265 NIBHA KUMARI ISHWAR MAHATO KALAWATI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 27 35 62 112

320263504170 ROSHAN KUMAR SANTOSH SAH GAYTRI DEVI Male 19-05-2011 25 36 61 113

320263502711 BITOO KUMAR MANOJ YADAV CHHATHI DEVI Male 20-05-2012 25 36 61 114

320263505181 PIYUSH KUMAR TARKESHWAR PRASAD MALTI DEVI Male 16-06-2011 24 36 60 115

320263501555 KAJAL KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 28-06-2011 31 29 60 116

320263504210 KHUSHI KUMARI SATENDRA MAHATO FULMATI DEVI Female 15-10-2011 31 29 60 117

320263501185 UJJAWAL KUMAR ANIL TIWARI RENU DEVI Male 20-04-2012 23 37 60 118

320263504092 RANJAN YADAV SANJAY YADAV DEVABTI DEVI Male 26-12-2012 24 36 60 119

320263504369 ROUSHANI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR RAY NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 32 59 120

320263503031 ANNI KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 29-05-2011 25 34 59 121

320263501602 SALONI KUMARI CHOTELAL CHAURASIYA BEBI DEVI Female 29-09-2011 31 28 59 122

320263503515 BICKI KUMAR RAJU SAH RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 25 34 59 123

320263504012 BAUSH RAZA SAMSAD ALAM SHAHNAJ KHATOON Male 20-05-2012 29 30 59 124

320263501187 SANJU KUMARI ANIL YADAV AASHA DEVI Female 05-04-2013 32 27 59 125

320263502388 RAJNEESH KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Male 15-12-2009 25 33 58 126

320263505234 HIMASHU UMESH KUMAR RANI KUMARI Male 11-02-2011 24 34 58 127

320263501617 RIYA KUMARI DEELIP RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 01-03-2011 29 29 58 128

320263503642 JYOTI KUMARI RAMJI MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 23 35 58 129

320263502824 SIWANI KUMARI MOKHTAR PRASAD SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 30 27 57 130

320263501437 LADLI KUMARI BHUSHAN MANJHI MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 23 34 57 131

320263503622 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMESH SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 23 34 57 132

320263502549 NILAM KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO AWLAWATI DEVI Female 12-02-2012 26 31 57 133

320263501488 MANOHAR KUMAR BIRENDRA MAHATO SUGANTI DEVI Male 18-02-2012 31 26 57 134

320263502361 ASHISH KUMAR THAKUR JITENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR SANDHYA DEVI Male 11-02-2010 22 34 56 135

320263503705 SALONI KUMARI RANJIT MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 19 37 56 136

320263501033 DANISH RAJA AFTAB HUSSAIN ABIDA KHATOON Male 06-09-2013 27 29 56 137

320263501362 KANCHAN KUMARI BAJRANGI MAHTO CHAMELI DEVI Female 03-10-2011 27 28 55 138

320263504279 SILAPI KUMARI SHAILENDRA MAHTO ASHAMUNI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 23 32 55 139
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320263504172 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANTOSH SAH MAMTA Male 18-05-2012 23 31 54 140

320263502407 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KAILASH YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 07-07-2013 24 30 54 141

320263502080 BANDANA KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR USHA KUMARI Female 27-09-2010 28 24 52 142

320263505301 CHHOTEE KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 20-05-2011 18 34 52 143

320263503419 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH RAM GITA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 25 27 52 144

320263501620 AKANKSHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 14-10-2012 26 26 52 145

320263502170 SONI KUMARI HARENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 27 24 51 146

320263502167 PUJA KUMARI HARENDRA PADIT SUSHILA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 25 24 49 147

320263503473 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM RUNNA DEVI Female 27-02-2011 14 34 48 148

320263501169 PRATIGYA KUMARI ANIL MAHATO RADHIKA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 15 33 48 149

320263503032 ANU KUMARI MUNNA MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI Female 12-11-2013 26 22 48 150

320263503085 KUMKUM KUMARI NAGENDRA SAH ANITA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 21 26 47 151

320263501176 SONALIKA KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SHYAMSUNDER DEVI Female 29-02-2012 20 26 46 152

320263503522 ANNU KUMARI RAJU YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 13-11-2012 21 25 46 153

320263502550 PINKI KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO AWLAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 29 45 154

320263504362 KUSUM KUMARI SHIPUJAN SAH SIMA DEVI Female 09-07-2009 16 28 44 155

320263503225 RIME KUMARI PARMA YADAV SHARDHA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 10 34 44 156

320263503415 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH RAM REKHA DEVI Male 27-11-2012 16 21 37 157
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320263504269 SHAMMA KHATOON SHABIR ALI SHAMIMA KHATOON Female 27-03-2012 69 65 134 1

320263503157 SHREYA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA SHOBHA KUMARI Female 08-06-2011 71 60 131 2

320263501401 BIRJU KUMAR SINGH BASUDEV SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 74 43 117 3

320263503019 NAUREEN ZAHAK MUNIR ANSARI KHUSHBOO KHATOON Female 07-02-2013 66 51 117 4

320263505218 SANJANA KUMARI UMASHANKAR CHAUHAN BACCHI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 64 52 116 5

320263502752 NUSARAT PRAWEEN MD JAINUDDIN ANSARI RAJIYA KHATOON Female 02-02-2012 65 50 115 6

320263503579 AMAN KUMAR RAMASHANKAR SINGH DHARMAWATI DEVI Male 09-11-2010 69 45 114 7

320263501045 SANJANA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR RAJAK SUNITA DEVI Female 14-05-2009 63 49 112 8

320263501594 VINITA KUMARI CHHOTE SAH AMRITA DEVI Female 31-03-2012 61 48 109 9

320263504250 PINTU KUMAR SATYENDRA PRASAD SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-09-2012 57 52 109 10

320263501493 NIMISH KUMAR BIRENDRA PRASAD LOVELY DEVI Male 26-06-2012 63 44 107 11

320263504107 PIYUSH KUMAR SANNI GUPTA GUDIYA  DEVI Male 15-06-2012 63 43 106 12

320263503535 ARUSHI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 17-01-2014 61 43 104 13

320263501010 TAIBUN NESHA ABDUL ALI RASHIDA KHATOON Female 16-08-2011 57 46 103 14

320263505086 SACHIN KUMAR SAH SUNIL KUMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 03-04-2011 53 48 101 15

320263505002 MALA KUMARI SHRIKANT BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 20-04-2012 54 46 100 16

320263503794 KARAN KUMAR SAILESH RAM PARWITI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 58 39 97 17

320263502192 RANJAN KUMAR HARI SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 57 40 97 18

320263503150 ANUP KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD SUSHILA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 54 42 96 19

320263504146 RITIKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA MINA DEVI Female 27-02-2013 38 58 96 20

320263502146 RISHURAJ KUMAR SINGH GUDDU SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 24-05-2011 49 46 95 21

320263504333 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SHASHANK SRIWASTVA RIMA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 47 48 95 22

320263505232 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH GOND SARITA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 50 45 95 23

320263502512 NIKKI KUMARI KRISHNA PATWA MAYA DEVI Female 26-04-2011 48 46 94 24

320263505028 PAYAL SUBASH GUPTA MALA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 49 44 93 25

320263501062 GUDDU KUMAR AJIT PRASAD SAVITRI DEVI Male 13-03-2012 41 50 91 26

320263504076 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA CHANDA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 50 38 88 27

320263501265 ANU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MANJU YADAV Female 10-07-2013 49 38 87 28

320263505254 ROSHNI KUMARI UMESH RAM ASHA DEVI Female 15-03-2011 43 43 86 29

320263505003 MUNNA KUMAR SHRIRAM SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 15-01-2012 39 46 85 30

320263502685 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ PATEL RINKU DEVI Female 02-08-2012 47 37 84 31

320263505167 NOORTARA KHATUN TAHA ANSARI SAYARA BANO Female 13-06-2012 36 47 83 32

320263502844 TEJESWI RAJ MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SARSWATI DEVI Female 11-07-2011 45 37 82 33

320263501347 HIMANSHU SINGH BABLU SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Male 06-08-2011 39 43 82 34

320263501476 RAJAN KUMAR BIRBAL CHAUHAN POONAM DEVI Male 15-05-2011 37 44 81 35
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320263502221 AALOK KUMAR RAJBHAR HAWALDAR RAJBHAR GUDIYA DEVI Male 22-07-2011 47 34 81 36

320263503611 SHALU KUMARI RAMESH LATHAUR NILAM DEVI Female 09-01-2012 56 25 81 37

320263502054 AADITYA RAJ KHARWAR DINBANDHU KHARWAR RINA DEVI Male 23-10-2012 43 38 81 38

320263503554 SACHIN YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 07-04-2011 42 38 80 39

320263504363 ANUP KUMAR SHIV KUMAR BHAKT SUNITA Male 10-08-2012 43 37 80 40

320263501244 SAIF ALI ASGAR ALI ASHMA KHATOON Male 20-09-2012 33 47 80 41

320263503474 ADITYA KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAH SANGEETA DEVI Male 28-03-2012 38 41 79 42

320263504231 KHUSHI KUMARI SATOSH RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 31 47 78 43

320263505417 PREM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BIN BHAGMANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 48 77 44

320263505145 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 13-10-2012 41 36 77 45

320263501701 ANKIT SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 04-03-2010 34 42 76 46

320263501474 KANHAIYA KUMAR CHAUHAN BIRBAL CHAUHAN SUNITA DEVI Male 14-02-2013 38 38 76 47

320263501550 VISHNU KUMAR BYASH SINGH RANI DEVI Male 06-03-2011 34 41 75 48

320263504032 PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY GOND SANGITA DEVI Female 03-06-2011 39 36 75 49

320263505072 SHILPI KUMARI SUNIL GOND MAYA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 38 37 75 50

320263503125 PRITI KUMARI NARAYAN SINGH USHA DEVI Female 13-03-2012 40 35 75 51

320263503631 ANSHU KUMAR RAMESHWAR CHAUHAN SUBHAVATI DEVI Male 28-11-2012 39 36 75 52

320263501408 PALLAVI KUMARI BHAGWAN YADAV REENA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 40 34 74 53

320263504108 AYUSH KUMAR SANNI KUMAR GUPTA GUDIYA DEVI Male 10-11-2014 38 36 74 54

320263502566 ABHISHEK KUMAR LATE LAXMINARAYAN SAH PHOOLKUMARI DEVI Male 20-04-2011 35 38 73 55

320263504374 SIWANIYA KUMARI SHIVCHAND GOND MANJU DEVI Female 17-03-2012 36 37 73 56

320263501295 PRATIBHA KUMARI AVADHESH KUSHWAHA PRAMILA DEVI Female 12-12-2011 35 37 72 57

320263502498 GOLDI KUMARI KRANTI PARASAD RASHMUNI KUMARI
RAJBHAR Female 23-03-2012 31 41 72 58

320263504239 ARVIND KUMAR SATYDEV GOND SANDHYA DEVI Male 03-05-2010 37 34 71 59

320263503328 SAHABUDIN RAHMAN ALI GUDIYA KHATOON Male 10-03-2011 33 38 71 60

320263502171 HIMANSHU KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 19-01-2013 35 36 71 61

320263505352 NIDHI KUMARI VIJAY THAKUR SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 38 70 62

320263502391 RIDHI PATEL JITESH PATEL KUMARI SAVITA Female 29-03-2012 35 35 70 63

320263504206 SANDEEP KUMAR SATENDRA GOND RUMA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 38 32 70 64

320263501361 VAISHNAVI MADDESIYA BAJRANGI KUMAR
MADDESIYA VIJAY LAXMI DEVI Female 08-02-2013 34 36 70 65

320263502834 ADITYI KUMARI SINGH MRITYUNJAY SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 24-11-2013 40 30 70 66

320263502109 KRISH KUMAR GANESH YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Male 08-07-2010 38 31 69 67

320263505212 RUPA TARA KUMARI UDAYA BHAN SAHNI KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 30-10-2011 36 33 69 68

320263503318 NIKITA KUMARI RABINDRA SINGH SUBHAWATI DEVI Female 04-03-2012 24 45 69 69
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320263501613 RAJNNDANI KUMARI DASHRATH SONI ARTI DEVI Female 19-07-2012 39 30 69 70

320263505082 SHIVAM GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA SUMAN DEVI Male 07-08-2013 29 40 69 71

320263504326 ROSHANI KUMARI PATEL SHANKAR KUMAR PATEL GUDIYA DEVI Female 11-11-2012 37 31 68 72

320263501282 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH RINA DEVI Female 11-01-2013 29 39 68 73

320263501151 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA SUGANTI DEVI Male 25-01-2013 34 33 67 74

320263501348 AASHIYA PARVIN BABUL ANSHARI MHANAJ KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 29 36 65 75

320263503129 SHIKHA KUMARI NARENDRA SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 31 33 64 76

320263505278 MANISH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR INDRAWATI  DEVI Male 29-12-2012 36 28 64 77

320263501072 SHIWANI KUMARI CHAUHAN AKHILESH CHAUHAN GEETA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 30 33 63 78

320263501093 SAMA PRAVEEN ALAUDDIN ANSARI MUNNE KHATUN Female 31-12-2012 30 33 63 79

320263502335 SHIVAM KUMAR KHARWAR JAYPRKASH KHARWAR DURGAWTI DEVI Male 02-06-2010 27 35 62 80

320263502467 ASHMIN KHATUN KARMULLAH AHAMAD NAJARIN KHATUN Female 04-06-2011 38 24 62 81

320263503605 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA URMILA DEVI Female 27-10-2012 31 31 62 82

320263503021 PRIYASHU KUMARI MUNNA CHAUHAN SEEMA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 28 34 62 83

320263502626 AMIT KUMAR MAINEJAR RAJBHAR SUKHI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 22 39 61 84

320263502579 KUSHUM KUMARI LAXMAN SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 85

320263503388 SHIWANGI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH RANJU DEVI Female 15-12-2012 27 34 61 86

320263503379 RANJANI KUMARI RAJESH GOND JANKEE DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 33 61 87

320263502516 RAGANI KUMARI KRISHNA SAH SONI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 32 28 60 88

320263502507 JAANVI JAISWAL KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL SUDHA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 32 28 60 89

320263503612 SUDHA KUMARI RAMESH LATHAUR NILAM DEVI Female 25-09-2009 40 19 59 90

320263501407 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGWAN RAM DEVANTI DEVI Male 30-05-2011 20 39 59 91

320263503017 SIMRAN KUMARI MUNDRIKA GUPTA MAMTA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 29 30 59 92

320263503025 KAJAL KUMARI MUNNA GUPTA VIJANTI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 25 34 59 93

320263503042 CHANDRASHEKHAR RAY MUNNA RAY SIMA DEVI Male 19-04-2013 23 36 59 94

320263501368 RAGANI KUMARI BALIKARAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 30-08-2013 30 29 59 95

320263503618 PIYUSH KUMAR RAMESH SAH SUSHILA DEVI Male 17-05-2010 25 33 58 96

320263501096 RESHMA KHATUN ALAUDDIN MIYAN SHANA KHATUN Female 19-07-2011 26 32 58 97

320263505124 ANKIT KUMAR SURAJ GOND MUNNI DEVI Male 22-05-2012 25 33 58 98

320263502360 BABLU KUMAR SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH MADHU DEVI Male 28-07-2012 25 33 58 99

320263503297 JANVI KUMARI PREM SAGAR SINGH POONAM DEVI Female 26-01-2013 28 30 58 100

320263501509 SAKSHI KUMARI BIRJU KUMAR SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 25-11-2013 22 35 57 101

320263504324 BITTU KUMAR GOND SHANKAR GOND SUNAINA DEVI Male 05-08-2009 27 29 56 102

320263505345 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY RAM BEBI DEVI Female 29-01-2011 17 39 56 103
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320263503022 URMILA KUMARI MUNNA CHAUHAN SABITA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 24 32 56 104

320263501406 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHAGWAN RAM DEVANTI DEVI Male 29-07-2012 17 39 56 105

320263501339 SAHIL RAJA BABLU ANSARI MEHNAJ KHATUN Male 01-08-2013 24 32 56 106

320263503544 SARITA KUMARI RAM AWADH RAM SINDHU DEVI Female 08-03-2012 26 29 55 107

320263502767 NAJISH PRVEEN MD TALIB ANSARI SHAINA PRAVEEN Female 13-06-2012 15 40 55 108

320263501470 PRIYA KUMARI BIRAJU KUMAR SHARMA RITA DEVI Female 25-12-2012 24 31 55 109

320263501077 GAURAV KUMAR AKHILESH RAM KUNTI DEVI Male 25-06-2011 22 32 54 110

320263501167 BEAUTY KUMARI ANIL LATHAUR LILAWATI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 29 25 54 111

320263503181 ARADHYA SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 18-09-2013 24 30 54 112

320263502297 DHANANJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN JALESHWAR CHAUHAN URMILA DEVI Male 14-02-2009 18 35 53 113

320263502670 SANDHYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR CHAUHAN SHAIL DEVI Female 10-08-2011 23 30 53 114

320263501475 PRIYA KUMARI BIRBAL CHAUHAN TARAMATI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 19 34 53 115

320263503024 ANEESH GUPTA MUNNA GUPTA VIJANTI DEVI Male 01-09-2012 25 27 52 116

320263503322 CHANDAN KUMAR GOND RADHESHYAM GOND KIRAN DEVI Male 10-04-2012 20 31 51 117

320263505179 ANKUSH KUMAR GOND TARKESHWAR PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI Male 14-01-2013 20 30 50 118

320263501263 ANUSHKA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 26-10-2012 20 29 49 119

320263504275 SUHANA KHATUN SHAHNAWAZ ALI RABIYA KHATUN Female 06-10-2011 25 23 48 120

320263505242 KAJAL KUMARI UMESH LATHAUR SHIRMILA DEVI Female 14-02-2012 17 29 46 121

320263502295 ANKUR KUMAR JALANDHAR RAM GIRIJA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 18 28 46 122

320263501657 AJIT KUMAR DHANANJAY SAH LALSHA DEVI Male 03-09-2011 17 26 43 123

320263502377 SUNDARI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM PREMSHILA DEVI Female 20-06-2010 16 23 39 124

320263505073 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL GUPTA ANJU DEVI Female 03-02-2013 25 Absent 25 Disqualified
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320263502517 ADITYA KUMAR KRISHNA SINGH INDU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 53 62 115 1

320263501081 AADITY KUMAR SINGH AKHILESH SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 01-04-2011 53 55 108 2

320263504219 SHASHIRAJ KUMAR SATENDRA SAH SHALHANTI DEVI Male 29-08-2010 56 46 102 3

320263505041 ANSH KUMAR GUPTA SUCHIT PRASAD KUMKUM DEVI Male 26-09-2011 50 49 99 4

320263504294 SANJANA KUMARI SHAILESH PATEL SONI DEVI Female 28-03-2012 49 49 98 5

320263503026 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 48 48 96 6

320263503722 PALAVI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD RADHIKA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 46 48 94 7

320263505263 YUWRAJ SHARMA UMESH SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 25-09-2013 48 44 92 8

320263501303 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH AVNISH KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI Male 21-04-2012 45 46 91 9

320263504048 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV FULMATI DEVI Male 10-04-2013 42 48 90 10

320263502666 BEAUTY KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR TARA DEVI Female 08-10-2010 42 47 89 11

320263501379 SWETA KUMARI BALIRAM PRASAD KUSUM DEVI Female 22-09-2013 42 47 89 12

320263503355 BASANTI KUMARI RAJARAM RAJBHAR AAZADI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 43 45 88 13

320263503657 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMPAVITRA PRASAD RINA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 44 44 88 14

320263504235 SHUBHAM PANDEY SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY KRISHNA DEVI Male 12-04-2014 40 44 84 15

320263501241 BEBY KUMARI ASANARAYAN GOND NITU DEVI Female 13-08-2011 44 39 83 16

320263503547 PRIYA KUMARI RAM ISHWAR RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 23-10-2011 30 53 83 17

320263501121 ANOKHA PANDEY AMIT KUMAR NIPU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 38 45 83 18

320263503274 KARTIK KUMAR PRAHLAD BHAGAT SHILA DEVI Male 01-10-2012 41 42 83 19

320263502058 GUNJA KUMARI DINESH GOND NITU DEVI Female 27-02-2012 39 42 81 20

320263503599 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMDHANI PRASAD RUPANTI DEVI Female 08-08-2012 37 44 81 21

320263503275 SUNDARAM KUMARI PRAHLAD BHAGAT SHILA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 44 37 81 22

320263501430 SHWETA KUMARI BHOLA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 07-04-2011 41 38 79 23

320263504331 SARIKA SHARMA RAM GYATRI Female 01-12-2012 34 45 79 24

320263503769 MUSKAN KUMARI RUPESH KUMAR YADAV PARMILA DEVI Female 14-02-2013 38 41 79 25

320263503720 ARYAN KUMAR RAM RAVI RAM RITU DEVI Male 02-01-2011 44 33 77 26

320263504286 RISHIKA KUMARI SHAILENDRA YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 12-02-2013 39 37 76 27

320263503321 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH RADHE SINGH RESHMA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 30 44 74 28

320263501434 ARYAN PATHAK BHUAAL PATHAK GUDIYA DEVI Male 18-09-2012 40 34 74 29

320263504016 SHREYA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI SINDHU TIWARI Female 10-12-2013 30 44 74 30

320263501477 NITU KUMARI BIRBAL GUPTA RITA DEVI Female 02-11-2010 36 37 73 31

320263504271 FIRDAUS FATMA SHAH MOHAMMAD ALAMARA KHATUN Female 18-07-2011 35 38 73 32

320263504051 VANDANA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 39 34 73 33

320263505233 CHANDANI KUMARI UMESH GOND ANITA DEVI Female 30-10-2012 42 31 73 34

320263501650 ADITYA KUMAR DIXIT DHANANJAY KUMAR DIXIT MALA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 33 40 73 35
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320263503503 AYUSH PANDEY RAJU PANDEY SIMA DEVI Male 16-10-2011 27 45 72 36

320263501691 DEVRAJ KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRASAD RAJANI DEVI Male 08-06-2011 32 39 71 37

320263503223 KAJAL KUMARI PARAS SINGH ASHNAINA DEVI Female 01-08-2011 40 31 71 38

320263501706 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH NISHA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 37 34 71 39

320263502732 KUMARI ANANYA MANTU SINGH ANITA Female 09-05-2015 32 39 71 40

320263504255 VARSHA KUMARI SATYENDRA RAM RITU DEVI Female 20-07-2011 30 40 70 41

320263503743 BITTU KUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 25-06-2012 32 38 70 42

320263502572 YASH KUMAR GOND LAWKUSH GOND KANTI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 34 36 70 43

320263503053 AKRITI KUMARI MUNNA THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 43 69 44

320263504148 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV INDU DEVI Male 16-01-2013 37 32 69 45

320263501485 KUMARI ANUSHKA SINGH BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA SINGH Female 25-08-2013 30 39 69 46

320263502118 POOJA GAUTAM YADAV BABY DEVI Female 25-04-2010 31 36 67 47

320263501156 KRITI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PRASAD KIRAN DEVI Female 12-01-2012 31 36 67 48

320263503682 NANDANI KUMARI RANGILA GOND SONI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 30 37 67 49

320263502145 SONU  KUMAR GUDDU SAH PINTU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 35 32 67 50

320263503757 ANSHU KUMARI RITESH GIRI VIBHA DEVI Female 20-03-2013 23 44 67 51

320263503420 PRIYA KUMARI RAJESH RAM PHOOLMATI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 28 37 65 52

320263502438 ARADHANA KUMARI KAMLESH SAH PUNITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 30 34 64 53

320263501076 ANSHU KUMARI AKHILESH KUSHWAHA KUSUM DEVI Female 18-08-2012 25 39 64 54

320263502089 MANISHA KUMARI DURGA YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 19-08-2010 36 26 62 55

320263503668 RANI KUMARI RAMSAGAR BHAGAT PANA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 26 34 60 56

320263503191 ABHISHEK KUMAR OMPRAKASH SAH SUSHMITA DEVI Male 11-08-2009 25 35 60 57

320263503674 NARGISH KHATUN RAMTULLAH ANSARI SABAN KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 19 41 60 58

320263502376 SHWETA KUMARI JITENDRA RAM AASHA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 28 32 60 59

320263503351 ROSHANI KUMARI RAJAN SAH RISHIMUNI DEVI Female 01-05-2013 30 30 60 60

320263503384 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GOND MINTA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 26 34 60 61

320263505070 SANTOSHI KUMARI SUNIL DIXIT SHILA DEVI Female 01-11-2013 28 32 60 62

320263503718 LAXMI KUMARI RAVI PRAKASH GUDDI DEVI Female 23-08-2010 30 29 59 63

320263503361 CHHOTU KUMAR RAJDHARI MANJHI BUBANTI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 14 45 59 64

320263502521 RAUSHAN KUMAR PANDEY KUBER PANDEY SHRIMATI DEVI Male 09-08-2012 33 26 59 65

320263503380 RITIK KUMAR RAJESH GOND RANI DEVI Male 30-08-2013 27 32 59 66

320263501027 RANU KUMARI ACHHELAL SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 16-03-2012 24 34 58 67

320263503319 PAWAN KUMAR RADHA SINGH RESHMA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 29 58 68

320263502065 SHUPRIYA KUMARI DINESH KUSHWAHA AMRITA DEVI Female 08-09-2013 22 36 58 69

320263503645 SHRISTA KUMARI RAMJI RAJBHAR INDRAWATI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 31 57 70
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320263501654 JAGRITI KUMARI DHANANJAY RAM LALASA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 32 57 71

320263503049 RINKI KUMARI MUNNA SAH SOHILA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 29 28 57 72

320263505353 LUCKY KUMARI VIJAY YADAV RANI DEVI Female 02-02-2012 22 35 57 73

320263503047 PRINCE KUMAR MUNNA SAH SOHILA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 24 33 57 74

320263503596 JULI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 24 32 56 75

320263502457 AMAN KUMAR KANHAIYA RAJBHAR KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 27-11-2009 20 36 56 76

320263503752 GUDIYA KUMARI RINKU GOND BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 20 36 56 77

320263502635 RAGANI KUMARI MALKHAN YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 03-01-2011 29 27 56 78

320263505438 GOLDI KUMARI YOGENDRA RAI RINA DEVI Female 05-08-2011 24 32 56 79

320263501694 SUSHIL RAM DHARMENDRA RAM GUDIYA DEVI Male 04-02-2012 20 36 56 80

320263502586 TANYA KUMARI LOV KUSH KANTI DEVI Female 22-02-2012 31 25 56 81

320263501227 SINKY KUMARI ARVIND GUPTA BOBY DEVI Female 12-11-2012 33 23 56 82

320263501560 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MEERA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 30 26 56 83

320263502186 ANUSHKA KUMARI HARERAM THAKUR RINKU KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 19 36 55 84

320263501547 ANUSHKA KUMARI BUDH RAM SONIYA DEVI Female 04-06-2012 28 27 55 85

320263505120 NIKITA KUMARI SUNIL THAKUR DIPMALA DEVI Female 01-10-2012 23 32 55 86

320263502619 AMAN KUMAR RAM MAHESH RAM SUMAN DEVI Male 10-01-2009 25 28 53 87

320263502124 SANDESH KUMAR GOBIND SHAH CHANDNI DEVI Male 17-11-2012 17 36 53 88

320263503089 NITISH KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH LILAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 27 52 89

320263501680 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
BAITHA RADHIKA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 20 32 52 90

320263502060 SHASHIRANJANRAVI DINESH KUMAR RAM SARITA DEVI Male 05-12-2012 29 23 52 91

320263503772 KRITI KUMARI SABHAPATI YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 15-09-2010 20 31 51 92

320263503176 AKASH KUMAR RAI OM PRAKASH RAI RINKU DEVI Male 15-03-2012 19 32 51 93

320263502458 ANKIT KUMAR KANHAIYA RAJBHAR KAMLAWATI DEVI Male 20-03-2012 13 38 51 94

320263502048 ANKITA KUMARI DILIP THAKUR GUDDI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 25 26 51 95

320263502182 SHIVAM KUMAR HARERAM RAJBHAR GUDDI DEVI Male 02-10-2012 18 33 51 96

320263501087 KHUSHI KUMARI AKHILESHWAR PRASAD NISHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 25 26 51 97

320263505302 NIDHI KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV KUNTI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 27 49 98

320263501530 NANDANI KUMARI BRIJ BHUSHAN RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 04-09-2009 29 19 48 99

320263505009 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV SHYAMBIHARI YADAV SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 16 32 48 100

320263501273 SALONI KUMARI ASHOK RAM RUBI DEVI Female 09-07-2011 22 26 48 101

320263502352 MINAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA GUPTA MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 24 48 102

320263502405 ANAMIKA KUMARI KAILASH RAJBHAR RINA DEVI Female 12-11-2012 27 21 48 103

320263501532 SONALI KUMARI BRIJESH GUPTA SAVITA DEVI Female 13-07-2013 20 28 48 104
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320263505286 SHAKSHI KUMARI UPENDRA RAM BINDA DEVI Female 01-08-2013 22 26 48 105

320263503502 MADHU KUMARI RAJU MISHRA MUNNI DEVI Female 30-11-2011 21 25 46 106

320263502259 SALONI KUMARI INDRASHAN KUMAR RAM PREM SHILA DEVI Female 05-07-2013 18 28 46 107

320263502582 SNEHA YADAV LAXMAN YADAV RITA DEVI Female 22-09-2013 21 25 46 108

320263502543 RANJANA KUMARI LALAN SAH CHAMPA DEVI Female 01-07-2011 14 30 44 109

320263502366 JOYTI KUMARI JITENDRA PANDIT KRISHNAWATI DEVI Female 03-07-2012 21 23 44 110

320263501110 SHILPI KUMARI AMARNATH MANJHI BEBI DEVI Female 12-02-2013 20 24 44 111

320263502202 SUNNY KUMARI HARILAL SAH REKHA DEVI Female 16-08-2011 12 29 41 112

320263505355 SHILPI KUMARI VIJAY YADAV CHANDRAVATI DEVI Female 20-02-2012 17 23 40 113

320263502099 SARITA KUMARI FULGENA RAJBHAR SUNITA DEVI Female 26-07-2010 16 22 38 114

320263503498 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJU MANJHI SANTRA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 12 26 38 115

320263503660 AARAYAM GUPTA RAMPRAVESH GUPTA MARA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 13 25 38 116

320263502256 CHANDANI KUMARI INDRADEV RAJBHAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-01-2010 5 28 33 117

320263504066 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 8 23 31 118

320263502697 SNEHA KUMARI MANOJ SAH RITA DEVI Female 01-07-2009 12 18 30 119

320263503717 AMIT KUMAR RAJBHAR RATNESH RAJBHAR SONA DEVI Male 22-05-2012 12 18 30 120

320263501325 ANSHU YADAV AWDHESH YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 9 20 29 121

320263503058 KHUSHI KUMARI MUNSHI GOND SARITA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 4 15 19 122
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320263503626 RICHA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH SHANTI DEVI Female 05-05-2013 74 55 129 1

320263505265 ANNU KUMARI UMESH SINGH SIMA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 71 57 128 2

320263503294 ANURAG KUMAR PREM KUMAR SINGH MUNITA DEVI Male 03-10-2011 73 52 125 3

320263505331 RAGNI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH USHA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 64 58 122 4

320263503284 PRITAM KUMAR SAINY PRAMOD KUMAR BHAGAT FUL KUMARI Male 26-03-2012 71 51 122 5

320263504395 ARCHANA KUMARI SHREE RAMJEE SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 07-07-2011 68 51 119 6

320263501666 RITANJALI KUMARI DHARM NATH SINGH REENA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 68 51 119 7

320263505295 AMAN KUMAR UPENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 10-11-2012 60 54 114 8

320263501201 SURAJ SHAW ARBIND SHAW PRATIMA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 60 52 112 9

320263501536 ADITYA KUMAR BRIJESH TIWARI GITA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 54 55 109 10

320263504005 KAWITA KUMARI SAMERICAN SINGH SUNAINA DEVI Female 04-09-2013 66 42 108 11

320263502837 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH MUKESH KUMAR KAMALAWATI SINGH Male 06-10-2013 61 46 107 12

320263504155 ANU KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT BIJANTI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 58 48 106 13

320263503054 ARYAN TIWARI MUNNA TIWARI CHHAMTA DEVI Male 25-07-2013 56 50 106 14

320263502560 SANJEET KUMAR BAITHA LALDEV BAITHA SABITA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 55 50 105 15

320263505377 VISHAL KUAMR VINOD GUPTA ASHA DEVI Male 10-02-2014 54 51 105 16

320263503454 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJKISHOR SAH SARITA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 43 61 104 17

320263504180 NIRALI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH PREMSHILA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 55 47 102 18

320263504343 SANJANA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
SINGH MEENA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 58 44 102 19

320263505380 RISHIKESH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA KALAWATI DEVI Male 26-05-2013 50 51 101 20

320263505347 PRITY KUMARI VIJAY SAH ANITA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 47 53 100 21

320263502589 BITTU KUMAR MADAN GOPAL SINGH RENU DEVI Male 16-09-2011 48 52 100 22

320263502491 JISHU KUMAR KISHOR RAM SHANTI DEVI Male 03-04-2012 56 43 99 23

320263505297 MADHU KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 53 46 99 24

320263501511 SALONI KUMARI BISHRAM PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI Female 16-08-2012 55 44 99 25

320263502659 SUMIT KUMAR MANOJ BAITHA MALA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 56 42 98 26

320263503390 ARYAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 15-06-2012 49 49 98 27

320263502008 SALONEE KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH LUSI DEVI Female 08-03-2010 52 45 97 28

320263502749 NIKHAT PRAVEEN MD ISHA ANSARI TAMNNA KHATOON Female 25-04-2012 53 44 97 29

320263502393 HIMANSHU TIVARI JIYAN TIWARI SUDHA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 49 47 96 30

320263503706 RAUNAK KUMAR RANJIT PANDIT KAVITA DEVI Male 27-02-2012 46 50 96 31

320263504283 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHAILENDRA SINGH DEVANGI DEVI Female 16-12-2012 46 50 96 32

320263501246 RUPESH KUMAR ASHESHWAR YADAV SONAWALI DEVI Male 19-12-2011 49 46 95 33

320263503336 NITISH KUMAR RAJ KISHUN SINGH KANTI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 46 49 95 34
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320263502077 ANUP YADAV DINESH YADAV ASHA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 46 49 95 35

320263501257 PRIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA SARITA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 57 38 95 36

320263502049 SIDHI KUMARI DILIP YADAV CHANDA DEVI Female 02-03-2013 57 38 95 37

320263502599 RINKI KUMARI MADAN THAKUR SHAKUNTLA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 41 53 94 38

320263501709 VIBEKANAND KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH INDU KUMARI Male 07-02-2012 48 46 94 39

320263502730 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANTU PANDIT GUDIYA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 55 39 94 40

320263505156 KHUSHBU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR YADAV ARTI DEVI Female 01-05-2011 45 48 93 41

320263501614 KULDIP KUMAR DASRATH SINGJ SUNITA DEVI Male 23-11-2011 44 49 93 42

320263502656 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MANNU SHARMA GITA DEVI Male 11-01-2012 49 44 93 43

320263503648 RINKI KUMARI RAMKESH SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 49 44 93 44

320263501141 POOJA KUMARI ANIL ANITA DEVI Female 23-07-2010 44 47 91 45

320263502269 KARAN KUMAR SINGH JAGALAL SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 45 46 91 46

320263503180 ADITAYAM SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 03-01-2015 44 47 91 47

320263502464 GUDDI KUMARI KANHIYA KUMAR YADAV SANGITA DEVI Female 09-04-2012 57 33 90 48

320263502289 PREMA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH SAH CHINTA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 51 39 90 49

320263504201 ANNU KUMARI SARVJEET KUMAR RAM MANJU DEVI Female 29-01-2010 44 45 89 50

320263504096 RIYA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 46 43 89 51

320263503519 SUMIT KUMAR RAJU SAH ASHA DEVI Male 03-10-2012 48 41 89 52

320263502245 REHAN AHMAD IFTEKHAR AHMAD SAJIYA KHATOON Male 01-02-2011 41 47 88 53

320263502598 SARITA KUMARI MADAN SINGH MANISHA DEVI Female 07-03-2012 50 38 88 54

320263505129 KRISHMA SURENDRA BHAGAT DEVRATI DEVI Female 17-06-2012 48 40 88 55

320263505298 NITU KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH MEERA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 42 45 87 56

320263501018 SIMRAN ABDULLAH ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Female 02-04-2012 40 47 87 57

320263502675 SUPRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT SANGITA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 41 46 87 58

320263502210 KHUSHI KUMARI HARISHANKAR RAM GEETANJALI DEVI Female 10-02-2011 45 41 86 59

320263504361 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SHIKANDRA YADAV SUMARA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 49 37 86 60

320263503064 SIMA KUMARI MUSAFIR SAH ANJU DEVI Female 21-05-2011 36 49 85 61

320263501044 ADITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR MISHRA ANITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 47 38 85 62

320263503344 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 07-03-2012 46 39 85 63

320263502248 MD SAMIR ANSARI IMAM HUSSAIN FARIDA KHATOON Male 15-06-2012 40 45 85 64

320263502463 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KANHAIYA YADAV RINA DEVI Female 06-03-2015 45 40 85 65

320263503716 AMAN KUMAR RATAN YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 09-01-2011 38 46 84 66

320263503513 MANISH KUMAR RAJU RAM RADHIKA DEVI Male 26-07-2011 40 44 84 67

320263505076 KHUSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 39 45 84 68

320263505415 NANDANI KUMARI VIRENDRA YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 39 45 84 69
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320263505046 RICHA KUMARI SUDHAKAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 12-06-2012 36 48 84 70

320263503760 ANUSHKA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 30-05-2011 47 36 83 71

320263503324 RAGANI KUMARI RADHESHYAM SINGH LAILA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 45 38 83 72

320263502119 GOLDI KUMARI GDDU YADEV REETA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 50 33 83 73

320263502778 SHABBU KHATOON MERAJUL HAQUE HALIMA KHATOON Female 15-10-2012 40 43 83 74

320263503549 NIKKI KUMARI RAM NATH SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 40 43 83 75

320263501506 ADARSH KUMAR BIRESH KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 14-05-2011 43 39 82 76

320263501217 NIKU KUMAR ARUN KUMAR PANDEY SINDHU DEVI Male 12-02-2012 41 41 82 77

320263501516 SHAKINA PRAVEEN BISMILLAH HUSEN SHALAMA PRAVEEN Female 29-10-2012 37 45 82 78

320263503432 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 01-03-2014 45 37 82 79

320263501039 SHAHID ANSARI AJAJUL ANSARI GAJALA KHATOON Male 13-12-2011 42 39 81 80

320263504189 AARIF ALI SARFUDDIN AHMAD SAHIMA BEGAM Male 29-06-2012 36 45 81 81

320263503461 PRINCE KUMAR RAJKISHOR YADAV SITA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 36 44 80 82

320263502413 ADITYA KUMAR KALENDARA SHAH ROMI DEVI Male 27-06-2010 40 40 80 83

320263504006 AALIYA PRAWEEN SAMIM AKHTAR JAHANARA KHATOON Female 24-07-2012 39 41 80 84

320263503028 AYUSH KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR RAJAK SONI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 44 36 80 85

320263501402 LOKESH KUMAR BED PRAKASH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2013 33 47 80 86

320263503468 ANSHU KUMARI RAJKUMAR MAHTO RAJMATI DEVI Female 12-05-2011 38 41 79 87

320263503359 ASHIYA KUMARI RAJDEV RAM ASHA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 40 39 79 88

320263504162 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAM SHASHIKALA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 34 45 79 89

320263501448 VARUN KUMAR BIJENDRA LAL SAH DURGAWATI DEVI Male 07-04-2011 37 41 78 90

320263505100 RINKI KUMARI SUNIL RAM REKHA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 38 40 78 91

320263501338 KHUSHI KUMARI BABAN YADAV RAMPATI DEVI Female 26-03-2012 37 41 78 92

320263502293 DHANJEE KUMAR TIWARI JAISHYAM TIWARI PINKI DEVI Male 01-12-2012 40 38 78 93

320263502022 SHILA KUMARI DILIP BAITHA MALTI DEVI Female 05-12-2012 41 37 78 94

320263503393 ANURAG KUMAR TIWARI RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI KAMNI DEVI Male 03-09-2013 40 38 78 95

320263505359 ALKA KUMARI VIKASH GIRI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 39 38 77 96

320263502827 ADITYA KUMAR MOTILAL PRASAD RAMAWAIT DEVI Male 15-08-2012 37 40 77 97

320263502321 GUNJAN KUMARI JAYDEEP TIWARI PUJA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 39 37 76 98

320263502537 ABHAY SINGH BHAGAT LALAN PRASAD PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 07-08-2013 38 38 76 99

320263501581 PAWAN KUMAR CHATNARAYAN YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 27-01-2010 31 44 75 100

320263502451 ROSHANI KUMARI KANHAIYA DUBE GEETA DEVI Female 21-01-2011 31 44 75 101

320263503249 BITTU KUMAR SINGH PRABHU SINGH MINA DEVI Male 28-05-2011 36 39 75 102

320263504077 RAJNISH KUMAR SANJAY SHARMA URMILA DEVI Male 29-09-2012 42 33 75 103

320263503412 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 36 39 75 104
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320263502473 SULTANA PAEWIN KASIM ANSARI RUBI KHATUN Female 18-10-2012 39 36 75 105

320263503354 SANNI KUMAR PARIT RAJARAM PANDIT PHOOLJHARI DEVI Male 17-12-2012 34 41 75 106

320263501486 SHRISTI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH NIDHU DEVI Female 22-04-2011 34 40 74 107

320263501138 RANI KUMARI ANARAS KUMAR SAH SABITA DEVI Female 05-10-2011 42 31 73 108

320263501069 RUKSHAR PARWEEN AKBAR ALI NASHIMA KHATOON Female 06-10-2011 37 36 73 109

320263501117 AMAR KUMAR AMIRCAN SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 03-06-2012 43 30 73 110

320263502294 ANUJ KUMAR JAIYRAM SHARMA RENU DEVI Male 28-06-2012 30 43 73 111

320263505449 SABU PRAWEEN ZAKIR HUSSAIN NAIBUN KHATOON Female 06-07-2012 41 32 73 112

320263504388 RAJNI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 36 37 73 113

320263502279 TABSSUM PRAVEEN JAHAGIR ALAM SABILA KHATUN Female 10-12-2012 37 36 73 114

320263501261 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA POONAM DEVI Male 08-03-2013 38 35 73 115

320263502562 KHUSHI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA KUMARI MEERA Female 12-07-2013 40 33 73 116

320263501091 YASHASWI KUMAR ALAKH NARAYAN SINGH LALPARI DEVI Male 12-07-2013 36 37 73 117

320263503448 MUNNA KUMAR RAJESHWAREE MISHRA INDU DEVI Male 31-08-2013 34 39 73 118

320263502504 ADARS KUMAR PATHAK KRISHNA KANT PATHAK POONAM DEVI Male 05-06-2011 30 42 72 119

320263501203 AKASH YADAV ARBIND YADAV RITA DEVI Male 12-01-2012 40 32 72 120

320263502446 KUMARI SWEETI KANCHAN GUPTA PRABHAVATI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 31 41 72 121

320263503237 SUPIRIYA KUMARI PAWN KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 23-03-2012 36 36 72 122

320263502399 ARIBA PARWEEN JULFEKAR ALI AMBEYA KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 39 33 72 123

320263503401 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJESH MISHRA GAYATRI DEVI Female 04-09-2012 35 37 72 124

320263504308 RUBI KUMARI SHAMBHU PANDIT FULKUMARI DEVI Female 05-09-2012 40 32 72 125

320263505436 SUPRIYA KUMARI YOGENDRA PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Female 09-02-2013 31 41 72 126

320263502595 ANKIT KUMAR MADAN SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 14-04-2011 30 41 71 127

320263505155 GUDIYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 22-08-2011 26 45 71 128

320263501637 PRAVIN KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD PRABHA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 34 37 71 129

320263501660 NISHA KUMARI DHANDHAN YADAV LALMATI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 34 37 71 130

320263504366 SHERYA KUMARI SHIV SAGAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 22-06-2012 35 36 71 131

320263503265 PAWAN KUMAR PRADEEP YADAV PRATIM DEVI Male 05-07-2012 27 44 71 132

320263502193 MANISHA KUMARI HARI SHANKAR MANJHI ANITA DEVI Female 25-11-2012 30 41 71 133

320263502098 AHSHAN ALI FIROZ ALI ASHIMA KHATOON Male 04-12-2012 26 45 71 134

320263502209 BABITA KUMARI HARISHANKAR RAM LAXMI DEVI Female 30-12-2012 32 39 71 135

320263501484 ROSHNI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA SONI DEVI Female 28-02-2013 41 30 71 136

320263503493 SMITI RANI RAJU KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 36 34 70 137

320263503012 RUKSHAR KHATOON MUMTAZ ANSARI REHAN KHATOON Female 01-09-2011 34 36 70 138
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320263501359 SONAM BHARTI BAIKUNTH SINGH SRIKANTI DEVI Female 12-03-2012 35 35 70 139

320263502422 RAJ KAMAL YADAV USHA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 33 37 70 140

320263502616 ROHIT KUMAR MAHENDRA MAHATO NIRMALA DEVI Male 12-08-2013 31 39 70 141

320263504083 SANJANA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 31 38 69 142

320263503102 KHUSHI KUMARI NAND KISHOR YADAV SANJU DEV Female 23-09-2013 37 32 69 143

320263503063 SANI KUMAR MUSAFIR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 02-05-2009 35 33 68 144

320263503670 MADHUMALA KUMARI RAMSAGAR SHARMA CHANDA DEVI Female 19-10-2010 23 45 68 145

320263503323 GUDIYA KUMARI RADHESHYAM SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 20-03-2011 37 31 68 146

320263503572 VIKASH KUMAR RAMAKANT SINGH SABITA DEVI Male 10-07-2011 31 37 68 147

320263504131 ARYAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR
BHARATI VANDANA DEVI Male 23-08-2011 31 37 68 148

320263502556 CHANDRAKALA KUMARI LALBABU THAKUR INDRAWATI DEVI Female 22-09-2011 29 39 68 149

320263501716 SALONI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAW NUTAN DEVI Female 31-12-2012 29 39 68 150

320263501482 SIYA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 08-11-2013 30 38 68 151

320263502365 SHILPI KUMARI JITENDRA MANNHI SIMA DEVI Female 20-05-2010 28 39 67 152

320263504171 SANNY RAJ SANTOSH SAH SINDHU DEVI Male 25-04-2012 34 33 67 153

320263501182 REKHA KUMARI ANIL SAH POONAM DEVI Female 16-09-2012 38 29 67 154

320263503295 RISHU KUMAR PREM MANJHI SAPNA DEVI Male 20-12-2012 31 36 67 155

320263503673 PAPLU KUMAR RAMSINGAR YADAV RINA DEVI Male 07-01-2011 32 34 66 156

320263501047 ANUSHKA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH SARASWATI DEVI Female 04-02-2011 35 31 66 157

320263501369 SAMAR KUMAR BALINDRA BAITHA SUGANTI DEVI Male 17-04-2011 36 30 66 158

320263501259 ANURADHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAMAN RUBY DEVI Female 17-05-2011 28 38 66 159

320263505306 JIYA KUMARI UPENDRANATH YADAV KAMLAWATI DEVI Female 08-07-2011 36 30 66 160

320263502013 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DHRUP SINGH RINA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 31 35 66 161

320263503372 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH BAITHA MAMTA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 33 33 66 162

320263502545 AYUSH KUMAR LALAN THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 35 31 66 163

320263502044 SONIYA KUMARI DILIP SAH GITA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 32 33 65 164

320263503770 DEEPU KUMAR SABARI NATH RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 16-11-2010 30 35 65 165

320263503608 GOVIND RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SAH INDU DEVI Male 02-08-2011 30 35 65 166

320263502116 RITESH SHARMA GAUTAM SHARMA URMILA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 27 38 65 167

320263501233 NIRAJ KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SANTRA DEVI Male 15-07-2010 27 37 64 168

320263501667 KHUSHABU KUMARI DHARMA YADAV SEEMA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 26 38 64 169

320263502096 SHIVANYA KUMARI DYANAND YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 05-01-2012 28 36 64 170

320263501205 MANISHA KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO DEWANTI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 32 32 64 171

320263503458 ROUNAK KUMAR RAJKISHOR THAKUR TARA DEVI Male 09-12-2012 26 38 64 172
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320263502638 ATUL KUMAR MANAI RAM URMILA DEVI Male 15-11-2008 33 30 63 173

320263502185 SWEETY KUMARI HARERAM SAH SHILA DEVI Female 28-08-2010 30 33 63 174

320263502375 RAHUL KUMAR RAM JITENDRA RAM LAILA DEVI Male 05-09-2010 27 36 63 175

320263501122 MOHAN SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH KAMALAWATI DEVI Male 14-01-2011 31 32 63 176

320263501417 NITU KUMARI BHILA RAM SUMAN DEVI Female 15-04-2011 29 34 63 177

320263504165 NABIN KUMAR SANTOSH RAM INDU DEVI Male 09-11-2011 29 34 63 178

320263503487 AADITY RAJ RAJU KUMAR SIMA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 31 32 63 179

320263504247 DIMPAL KUMARI SATYENDRA MANJHI HEERAMATI DEVI Female 28-10-2012 28 35 63 180

320263502020 YUVRAJ KUMAR DILBANDHU MANJHI CHANDA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 34 29 63 181

320263503745 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 35 63 182

320263502114 PRIYA KUMARI GAUTAM MANZI PRABHAVTI DEVI Female 31-05-2013 30 33 63 183

320263501431 VIKASH KUMAR BHOLA YADAV MANA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 26 36 62 184

320263503383 PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN RAJESH KUMAR CHAUHAN BEBI DEVI Male 20-12-2011 30 32 62 185

320263504149 POOJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Female 12-04-2012 33 29 62 186

320263503609 SATYAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 14-07-2012 25 37 62 187

320263501427 AMIT KUMAR BHOLA SAH LALITA DEVI Male 19-07-2012 29 33 62 188

320263503727 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDAR PRASAD RAMITA DEVI Female 08-08-2012 24 38 62 189

320263502825 RESHMI KUMARI MOKHTAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 36 26 62 190

320263503214 KAJAL KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 28-09-2010 26 35 61 191

320263501247 SAHANA PRAVEEN ASHGAR ALI NAJMA KHATUN Female 12-12-2010 30 31 61 192

320263502243 LADDU KUMAR HRIDYA PRASAD BIDANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 34 61 193

320263501370 AYUSH KUMAR BALINDRA MAHATO ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 27 34 61 194

320263502581 RIYA KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH RAMITA DEVI Female 21-05-2012 23 38 61 195

320263503092 AMISHA KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 02-06-2012 30 31 61 196

320263502173 SUNITA KUMARI HARENDRA SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 07-08-2012 31 30 61 197

320263503037 GOLU KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD PHOOLMALA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 32 29 61 198

320263502003 BANDANA KUMARI DHAUVNARAYAN SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 02-12-2012 28 33 61 199

320263502205 NIRANSHU KUMARI HARINATH YADAV SIMA DEVI Female 12-04-2013 28 33 61 200

320263502577 RAVI KUMAR LAXMAN MANJHI RANJU DEVI Male 07-04-2010 32 28 60 201

320263502580 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH LAXMAN SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 05-10-2010 25 35 60 202

320263503391 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 19-11-2011 32 28 60 203

320263505266 KHUSBU KUMARI UMESH SINGH ARTI DEVI Female 17-12-2011 26 34 60 204

320263504019 SAKCHAM KUMAR MISHRA SANDIP KUMAR MISHRA SIMMY DEVI Male 23-05-2012 26 34 60 205

320263505173 ROHIT KUMAR TAPAN RAM MAMTA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 29 31 60 206

320263503132 NISHA KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY SUKWARO DEVI Female 28-03-2010 28 31 59 207
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320263503758 RAGANI KUMARI RITESH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 04-05-2011 26 33 59 208

320263502073 SATYAM RAJ DINESH SAH MALA DEVI Male 03-12-2011 26 33 59 209

320263504126 BEBY KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 28 31 59 210

320263503258 GOLDY KUMARI PRADEEP MANJHI SANJU DEVI Female 18-01-2013 30 29 59 211

320263503279 RANI KUMARI PRAMESHWAR KUMAR
SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Female 09-08-2013 31 28 59 212

320263503525 RITU KUMARI RAKESH BHAGAT RITA DEVI Female 06-05-2014 19 40 59 213

320263503744 VANDANA KUMARI RAVINDRA TIWARI SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-10-2010 25 33 58 214

320263502191 PRIYANSHU KUMARI HARESH YADAV MINTA DEVI Female 16-01-2011 17 41 58 215

320263502492 RAJA KUMAR RAM KISHOR RAM MANJU DEVI Male 16-03-2011 36 22 58 216

320263502490 ARCHNA KUMARI KIRSHNA YADAV USHA DEVI Female 25-09-2011 19 39 58 217

320263501279 ASHISHA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA POONAM DEVI Female 02-02-2012 25 33 58 218

320263502482 ARPITA KUMARI KESHAVLAL SINGH RITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 28 30 58 219

320263503376 VIVEK KUMAR RAJESH BHAGAT CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 21-07-2012 25 33 58 220

320263502563 HANI KUMAR LALJEE THAKUR POOJA DEVI Male 05-01-2013 20 38 58 221

320263504306 SIMMI KUMARI SHAMBHU NATH SINGH KUSUM DEVI Female 03-02-2013 25 33 58 222

320263502531 KRITAN KUMAR LAL MOHAN PRASAD GEETA DEVI Male 15-03-2010 25 32 57 223

320263503643 KARAN KUMAR RAMJI PANDIT RUPA DEVI Male 07-11-2011 21 36 57 224

320263503152 HIMANSHU KUMAR NAYAN KISHOR YADAV NABITA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 21 36 57 225

320263501356 VICKY KUMAR BAIDHNATH SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 23-12-2011 29 28 57 226

320263502698 SUMAN KUMARI MANOJ SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 25 32 57 227

320263501281 BIPIN KUMAR ASHOK SINGH DRAUPATI DEVI Male 21-01-2012 29 28 57 228

320263503781 PALAK KUMARI SADHU SINGH RAJANTI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 23 34 57 229

320263503312 SANJANA KUMARI PYARELAL RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 30 27 57 230

320263501610 SONY KUMARI DAROGA YADAN URMILA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 21 36 57 231

320263504364 ANSHU KUMARI SHIV KUMAR GOND RAMBHA DEVI Female 01-04-2009 30 26 56 232

320263503057 RAVISH KUMAR MUNNA YADAV RAJANTI DEVI Male 03-04-2009 27 29 56 233

320263501570 SUSHANT KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
PRASAD ASHA DEVI Male 21-03-2010 21 35 56 234

320263502100 PINKI KUMARI GAJADHAR MAHTO PARBHAWATI DEVI Female 06-12-2011 30 26 56 235

320263502766 SHABYA KHATOON MD SIRAJ KHUSBUN KHATOON Female 09-12-2011 27 29 56 236

320263503317 ARJUN KUMAR RABINDRA SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 20 36 56 237

320263503627 SALONI KUMARI RAMESH THAKUR BABUNTI DEVI Female 20-07-2012 28 28 56 238

320263503311 SNEHA KUMARI PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA MINA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 27 29 56 239

320263502783 VIBEK KUMAR MINTU YADAV MINTA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 24 32 56 240
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320263501345 AMRITA KUMARI BABLU SHARMA RABITA DEVI Female 05-02-2013 28 28 56 241

320263501625 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DEEPU BHAGAT NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-04-2013 22 34 56 242

320263503221 RAVI KUMAR PARAS MANJHI RADHIKA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 25 30 55 243

320263502095 VINOD KUMAR DWARIKA RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 21-10-2011 26 28 54 244

320263503094 RITU KUMARI NAGENDRA YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 02-06-2012 19 35 54 245

320263501068 AARZOO TAMANA AJMUDDIN ANSARI SAMSUN Female 20-09-2012 29 25 54 246

320263505065 RAGNI KUMARI SUMIT PASWAN SARASWATI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 27 27 54 247

320263503417 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH RAM PINKI DEVI Female 19-05-2011 23 30 53 248

320263502024 PAMMI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 22 30 52 249

320263501034 AFREEN KHATOON AFZAL ALI ZAREENA KHATOON Female 11-06-2012 18 34 52 250

320263504141 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH URMILA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 23 29 52 251

320263505112 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA TARA DEVI Female 10-11-2012 16 36 52 252

320263502481 PAYAL KUMARI KESHAV YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 25 51 253

320263503316 KARAN KUMAR RABINDRA SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 01-05-2011 26 25 51 254

320263503537 RAGNI KUMARI RAKESH SINGH RAJANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2012 22 29 51 255

320263504298 PRINCE KUMAR SHAILESH THAKUR PRABHAWATI DEVI Male 18-11-2011 17 33 50 256

320263505017 SHAHID ALI SONU ALAM JAIDA KHATOON Male 14-08-2012 23 27 50 257

320263503335 ASMIT SAH RAJ KISHOR SAH SEEMA DEVI Male 10-12-2012 16 34 50 258

320263503061 SOHANA KHATOON MURTAJA ANSARI NASIMA KHATOON Female 02-04-2013 24 26 50 259

320263502506 PRITAM KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR BEBI SHARMA Male 11-07-2011 17 32 49 260

320263503641 DIPAK KUMAR RAMJI CHAUHAN GEETA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 24 25 49 261

320263503110 ANKIT KUMAR NANDKISHOR BHAGAT KANTI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 17 32 49 262

320263502591 BANDANA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR GUPTA PUNAM DEVI Female 04-08-2012 23 26 49 263

320263505180 GITA KUMARI TARKESHWAR PRASAD SUMITRA DEVI Female 08-04-2013 22 27 49 264

320263502488 SHABANA KHATOON KHURSHID ALAM RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 12-01-2012 23 25 48 265

320263504212 SANDHYA KUMARI SATENDRA MANJHI SANGITA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 31 15 46 266

320263504378 SONI KUMARI SHIVJI RAM REENA DEVI Female 12-09-2012 14 32 46 267

320263502115 PRITI KUMARI GAUTAM SAH BUCHHI DEVI Female 18-12-2011 14 31 45 268

320263501548 SANOJ KUMAR BUTAI RAM NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 23 45 269

320263501192 BEAUTI KUMARI ANSHU SINGH PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-08-2013 12 29 41 270

320263502319 SRI NIWAS KUMAR JAY PRAKASH YADAV CHAMPA DEVI Male 26-04-2011 11 27 38 271

320263502300 KHUSHNAMA PRAVEEN JAMALUDDIN MANSURI NAJMA KHATOON Female 03-07-2011 9 17 26 272

320263504389 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIVTAHAL KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 01-02-2011 2 21 23 273
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320263503060 ROLI GUPTA MURLI KUMAR GUPTA ANITA DEVI Female 22-10-2013 77 57 134 1

320263505198 PRIYA KUMARI TRILOKNATH BAITHA SARITA KUMARI Female 30-01-2013 69 52 121 2

320263501269 SATYAM PANDEY ASHOK PANDEY MADHU DEVI Male 17-12-2010 67 52 119 3

320263505434 ANKIT KUMAR PAL YOGENDRA PAL URMILA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 68 49 117 4

320263501284 ROSHANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV RINA DEVI Female 15-09-2011 59 57 116 5

320263501268 RUPAM PANDEY ASHOK PANDEY MADHU DEVI Male 24-02-2013 61 55 116 6

320263501084 ALOK SHARMA AKHILESHWAR KUMAR
SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 27-02-2013 64 48 112 7

320263501459 VINEET KUMAR PAL BINOD KUMAR PAL LALITA DEVI Male 18-09-2013 62 48 110 8

320263504133 PALLAWI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA ASHA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 59 48 107 9

320263504118 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH SANOJ SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 07-12-2012 55 52 107 10

320263505066 ROSHANI KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 53 53 106 11

320263504213 PRINCE KUMAR PAL SATENDRA PAL BINDU DEVI Male 09-08-2011 54 51 105 12

320263504084 ANJALI KUMARI SANJAY THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 24-04-2012 55 49 104 13

320263505144 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA LATE SIMA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 60 44 104 14

320263503035 AYUSH KUMAR MUNNA PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 54 49 103 15

320263503212 ALOK KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 12-07-2011 50 52 102 16

320263503159 RAGANI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 55 44 99 17

320263501046 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH RENU DEVI Female 24-09-2011 61 36 97 18

320263502240 PRITI KUMARI HRIDAY NAND TIWARI SANGEETA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 46 51 97 19

320263502317 RENU KUMARI JAY PRAKASH KUSHWAHA RAMAVATI DEVI Female 03-02-2012 59 37 96 20

320263505196 ANISHA KUMARI TRILOKI THAKUR KUSUM DEVI Female 06-03-2012 40 54 94 21

320263502324 KRITI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH
CHAURASIYA GITA DEVI Female 14-07-2012 54 39 93 22

320263504045 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA DEVIN Female 12-06-2012 48 44 92 23

320263505364 SHASHI KUMAR VIMLESH BHAGAT MEERA DEVI Male 01-03-2013 39 53 92 24

320263501066 ANJALI KUMARI AJIT YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 37 54 91 25

320263505227 KRITI KUMARI UMASHANKAR YADAV MUNNI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 43 47 90 26

320263503272 NISHA KUMARI PRADIP RAM RAMANTI DEVI Female 14-10-2012 32 58 90 27

320263505329 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAWATI DEVI Male 16-07-2012 44 45 89 28

320263505010 RUBI KUMARI SHYAMJI SAH JHUNNI DEVI Female 13-03-2013 48 40 88 29

320263502059 DIPANSHU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 40 47 87 30

320263501328 SONI KHATOON AZAD ALI SAKINA KHATOON Female 28-09-2012 49 38 87 31

320263502028 PUJA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH MALTI DEVI Female 27-12-2012 47 40 87 32

320263505171 NABYA NISHA TAJMUL ANSARI KHUSHBUN NESHA Female 10-05-2012 46 40 86 33

320263503121 NANDANI KUMARI NARAD KURMI ANITA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 41 45 86 34
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320263502836 AARYAN KUMAR MUKESH CHOUDHARI BABY KUMARI Male 26-10-2013 46 40 86 35

320263501139 ANKIT KUMAR ANARUDH BHAGAT SANTRA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 44 41 85 36

320263503240 ABHINAV KUMAR PINTU KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 52 33 85 37

320263502716 RAGANI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV PINTU DEVI Female 15-11-2010 33 49 82 38

320263503187 PRABHAT KUMAR OMPRAKASH PRASAD SANJU DEVI Male 19-09-2012 41 41 82 39

320263502468 AADITYA ANIMESH KARORI KUMAR
MADESHIYA SIMA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 40 41 81 40

320263502225 SUJATA KUMARI HEMANT SHARMA ANUPAMA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 41 40 81 41

320263503646 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMJI SAH MANTI DEVI Female 06-04-2013 38 43 81 42

320263504187 GOLU KUMAR SARAL TURHA LALITA DEVI Male 17-11-2009 43 37 80 43

320263504236 ADITI KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 41 38 79 44

320263502708 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ TIWARI URMILA DEVI Female 16-06-2012 46 33 79 45

320263501429 AMRITA KUMARI YADAV BHOLA YADAV SEEMA DEVI Female 12-12-2014 37 42 79 46

320263503204 RISHABH KUMAR PANKAJ BAITHA JYOTI DEVI Male 08-02-2011 37 41 78 47

320263502050 RITESH KUMAR DINA PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 10-07-2012 36 42 78 48

320263504240 MAMITA KUMARI GUPTA SATYENDRA  GUPTA PUSPA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 36 41 77 49

320263505061 BITU KUMARI SUMAN RAM SHIVKALI DEVI Female 05-05-2014 40 37 77 50

320263503118 RATAN KUMAR PANDEY NANHE PANDEY SUMAN DEVI Male 02-09-2011 39 37 76 51

320263501085 ANSH KUMAR AKHILESHWAR PANDIT KULWANTI DEVI Male 26-02-2012 39 36 75 52

320263504377 KRITI KUMARI SHIVJATAN RAM SIMA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 42 32 74 53

320263504245 ABAYA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH ANIMA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 38 36 74 54

320263502397 SABITA KUMARI JOKHAN RAM LALMATI DEVI Female 01-07-2011 37 36 73 55

320263502557 RAMBABU KUMAR PAL LALBACHAN PAL MINTA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 39 34 73 56

320263503374 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH BHAGAT PUTUL DEVI Female 25-04-2012 37 35 72 57

320263502478 SAZIYA PRAVIN KAYUM ANSARI SADARUN NISHA Female 15-04-2011 44 26 70 58

320263501558 KRITI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAUHAN KAVITA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 35 35 70 59

320263505142 SANAM KUMARI SURENDRA RAM SARITA DEVI Female 24-10-2011 26 44 70 60

320263502137 JYOTI KUMARI GUDDU PRASAD LALITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 35 35 70 61

320263501664 NANDANI KUMARI DHANNU SAH FULMALA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 42 27 69 62

320263503083 KHUSHBOO KUMARI NAGENDRA RAM RINKU DEVI Female 20-10-2011 32 37 69 63

320263503188 SHIVANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD SHILA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 32 37 69 64

320263504079 ADITYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 05-02-2010 34 34 68 65

320263502354 SAKSHI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 27 41 68 66

320263502479 KHUSHBU DEVI KESHAV KIRAN DEVI Female 04-08-2012 42 26 68 67

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SIWAN  |  Page 85  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



 

Total Students: 87

Merit List For Model School
District: SIWAN     Block: RAGHUNATHPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263504218 KISHAN KUMAR RAY SATENDRA RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 17-04-2012 36 30 66 68

320263505399 SHILPI KUMARI VINOD TIWARI NEELU DEVI Female 06-09-2012 31 35 66 69

320263503050 SONI KUMARI MUNNA SAH RAGANI DEVI Female 11-05-2010 35 29 64 70

320263501320 PRIYA KUMARI AWADHKISHOR BHAGAT KAVITA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 35 28 63 71

320263503583 SANJANA KUMARI RAMAYAN BIN LALITA DEVI Female 19-09-2012 28 35 63 72

320263501671 PRATIGYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA BAITHA SANGITA DEVI Female 09-01-2013 28 35 63 73

320263502176 PRITI KUMARI HARENDRA YADAV UMRAVATI DEVI Female 03-02-2013 31 32 63 74

320263503633 ANJU KUMARI RAMESHWAR MANJHI KALAVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 33 62 75

320263501648 ROSHANI KUMARI DHANANJAY CHAUHAN RINKU DEVI Female 09-01-2012 26 35 61 76

320263502684 JAYA KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT USHA KUMARI Female 04-12-2012 33 27 60 77

320263505229 PRIYA KUMARI UMESH BAITHA SUGANTI DEVI Female 18-10-2011 28 31 59 78

320263503271 VANDANA KUMARI PRADIP MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 05-04-2012 24 32 56 79

320263501120 PUTUL KUMARI AMIT BIN DHANA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 22 33 55 80

320263503040 MUSKAN KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD SONI PUSHPA DEVI Female 17-02-2012 26 28 54 81

320263501710 ASHIKI KUMARI YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV BHAGAMANI DEVI Female 20-01-2012 22 31 53 82

320263503570 ASHESH KUMAR PAL RAMAKANT PAL MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 25 27 52 83

320263503615 NIDHI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 21-09-2012 16 28 44 84

320263505349 MUNNI VIJAY SHANKAR BIN RINKU DEVI Female 15-07-2010 10 28 38 85

320263505168 ROSHNI TAJ MOHAMMAD TAJ MOHAMMAD NAJMA KHATUN Female 29-05-2012 Absent 33 33 Disqualified

320263505279 POOJA KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV BALLI DEVI Female 21-06-2011 22 Absent 22 Disqualified
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320263503185 SHRISTI KUMARI CHAURSIYA OMPRAKASH CHOURSIYA MUNI DEVI Female 29-05-2012 71 51 122 1

320263502503 ADITYA KUMAR GIRI KRISHNA GIRI SANJU DEVI Male 01-10-2011 71 50 121 2

320263503044 ANUSHKA KUMARI MUNNA SAH SARITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 67 52 119 3

320263501519 PUNITA KUMARI BRAHMA SHARMA SUMITRA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 67 51 118 4

320263505153 ANU KUMARI SURESH CHAURASIA FULMALA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 62 55 117 5

320263505255 SUPRIYA KUMARI UMESH RAM SAROJ KUMARI Female 29-06-2012 60 56 116 6

320263502053 NANDANI KUMARI DINANATH YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 27-07-2011 59 55 114 7

320263501599 SONIA KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAH RANI DEVI Female 09-12-2010 53 58 111 8

320263503160 KHUSHI TIWARI NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARI NISHA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 62 49 111 9

320263501231 ANMOL SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH NIRAJ SINGH Male 29-08-2012 48 58 106 10

320263505369 SHIVAM KUMAR VINAY KUMAR PRASAD MAMTA DEVI Male 04-02-2011 49 54 103 11

320263505011 SAHISTA KHATUN SIKANDAR ANSARI RABYA KHATUN Female 31-01-2012 54 47 101 12

320263502461 SHREYA SINGH KANHAIYA SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 29-12-2012 54 47 101 13

320263502343 JAWED JIBRAIL ANSARI ZUBAIDA BEGUM Male 11-11-2010 50 50 100 14

320263501545 KHUSHI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN YADAV GAYATRI DEVI Female 17-12-2010 54 43 97 15

320263501683 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHATO INDU DEVI Female 08-09-2012 52 44 96 16

320263505421 SONI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA SHARMA SUNITA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 47 48 95 17

320263505368 ANAMIKA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR DUBEY SINKI DEVI Female 22-12-2011 49 46 95 18

320263501148 PIYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR DAS KALAWATI DEVI Male 09-03-2015 45 50 95 19

320263505267 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH YADAV USHA DEVI Female 05-01-2010 49 45 94 20

320263502569 SUDHANSHU GIRI LATE TRILOKI GIRI PUNAM DEVI Male 14-08-2011 47 47 94 21

320263501514 CHHAYA KUMARI BISHWAKARMA SHARMA MAMTA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 52 40 92 22

320263502782 AMAN KUMAR SINGH MINTU KUMAR SINGH RINKY DEVI Male 18-09-2012 47 45 92 23

320263502401 SALONI KUMARI JYOTI THAKUR SANDHYA DEVI Female 15-07-2010 43 48 91 24

320263502216 FARHAN HUSSAIN HASMAT ALI ANSARI KHUSHBOO JAHAN Male 29-11-2011 50 40 90 25

320263505316 RITESH KUMAR VICKY MALLAH NILAM DEVI Male 07-05-2011 45 40 85 26

320263502510 KUNDAN KUMAR KRISHNA MALI INDU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 43 41 84 27

320263501032 ALISA PRAVIN AFTAB ALAM AJMERI KHATOON Female 18-03-2012 33 51 84 28

320263502443 MASUM ALI KAMRUDDIN ANSARI FATMA KHATUN Male 25-03-2012 31 53 84 29

320263501549 ANKIT KUMAR BUTAL MAHATO SHARDA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 43 41 84 30

320263503256 ANKUSH KUMAR SAH PRADEEP KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 15-03-2015 48 36 84 31

320263502337 PRITI KUMARI JAYRAM YADAV DEWANTI DEVI Female 01-02-2010 40 42 82 32

320263503614 RUPESH KUMAR RAMESH MAHTO SIMA DEVI Male 27-08-2011 44 38 82 33

320263501649 GOLDI KUMARI DHANANJAY CHAURASIA SANJU DEVI Female 26-10-2012 39 43 82 34

320263505194 SHIVAM TARKESHWAR GIRI TRILOKI GIRI PUNAM DEVI Male 14-01-2010 37 42 79 35
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320263501291 AASIYA KHATOON ASRAF ALI NURJAHAN KHATOON Female 13-11-2011 38 41 79 36

320263501251 VICKY KUMAR BHARTI ASHOK BHARTI GIRLS DEVI Male 22-10-2012 41 38 79 37

320263501038 MOHAMMAD REHAN AJAJ ANSARI REHANA KHATOON Male 24-04-2011 36 40 76 38

320263503779 ROSHANI KUMARI SACHITANAND SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 16-10-2011 40 36 76 39

320263502383 TUSAL KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH RAMPATI DEVI Male 21-11-2012 35 41 76 40

320263504387 SANJEEV KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 16-05-2011 34 40 74 41

320263505104 AKASH KUMAR SUNIL SAH GAYTRI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 39 74 42

320263505262 ANISH KUMAR SHARMA UMESH SHARMA RINKU DEVI Male 30-03-2012 36 38 74 43

320263503074 KAJAL KUMARI NAGENDRA CHAURASIYA NISHA KUMARI Female 25-01-2013 39 35 74 44

320263501411 DIPANSHU KUMAR BHARAT BHAGAT BINDU DEVI Male 07-12-2010 31 42 73 45

320263503441 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJESH YADAV SUGANTI DEVI Female 08-04-2012 37 36 73 46

320263501059 ADITI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR BHARTI AMITA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 34 37 71 47

320263505403 PRINCE SINGH VIRABAHADUR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 30-10-2013 28 43 71 48

320263501216 ANURAG KUMAR ARUN BHARTI RANI DEVI Male 05-11-2011 31 39 70 49

320263501218 ANUSHKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PASWAN NIDHI DEVI Female 16-05-2012 31 39 70 50

320263501572 PALAK KUMARI SINGH CHANDRABHAN SINGH PUSHPA DEVI Female 30-04-2013 36 34 70 51

320263505015 RISHA KUMARI SIPAHI MAHATO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 27 41 68 52

320263501080 NANDANI KUMARI AKHILESH SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 10-04-2011 32 36 68 53

320263504150 RANI KUMARI SANTOSH MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 34 34 68 54

320263503247 ANMOL SINGH PRABHAT SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 01-07-2012 31 37 68 55

320263501466 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA BINOD SHARMA PUSHPA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 39 29 68 56

320263504011 BANDANA KUMARI SAMRATH YADAV LAXMINA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 34 34 68 57

320263502680 KAJAL KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO RINKU DEVI Female 08-06-2011 32 35 67 58

320263501523 SALONI KUMARI BRAJESH SAH SHAKUNTALA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 30 37 67 59

320263501135 NANDANI KUMARI ANAND MAHTO MIRA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 31 66 60

320263505300 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV LALTI DEVI Male 10-05-2012 35 31 66 61

320263505089 SUGANDH KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO MANJU DEVI Female 03-02-2011 27 38 65 62

320263502459 RITIKA KUMARI KANHAIYA SAH MINKU DEVI Female 26-06-2011 30 35 65 63

320263501645 SUMIT KUMAR PANDIT DEVNATH PANDIT CHANDRAWTI DEVI Male 31-12-2010 29 35 64 64

320263501436 PINTU KUMAR BHUSHAN MAHTO KALAWATI DEVI Male 14-12-2010 34 29 63 65

320263501403 BRAJESH YADAV BHAGIRATH YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 27 36 63 66

320263503099 RANI KUMARI NAKUL SAHANI REKHA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 31 31 62 67

320263503576 RAJ SAHANI RAMASHANKAR MALLAH SANJU DEVI Male 29-11-2012 33 29 62 68

320263503144 MOHAMMAD KAIS ALI NAUSHAD ALI ANJUMARA BIBI Male 14-02-2012 32 28 60 69

320263505016 ADITYA KUMAR MALLAH SITARAM MALLAH LAGNI DEVI Male 18-04-2012 30 30 60 70
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320263502159 SUMAN KUMARI HARDYAL MAHATO LILAWATI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 32 28 60 71

320263501571 ABHINAV KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH
SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 28-08-2012 26 34 60 72

320263503655 NITISH KUMAR RAMNATH PANDIT PRAMILA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 25 34 59 73

320263501678 NIKESH GOND DHARMENDRA GOND MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 25 34 59 74

320263503778 ANISH SHARMA SACHITANAND SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 05-05-2013 21 38 59 75

320263501071 ROSHNI KUMARI AKHILENDARA  GIRI PUNAM GIRI Female 01-05-2012 31 27 58 76

320263503163 SUMAN KUMARI NIRANJAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 24 32 56 77

320263503405 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT ASHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 25 31 56 78

320263501119 MD WARIS ALI AMIRUDDIN ANSARI ISHMAT TARA BIBI Male 19-02-2012 31 24 55 79

320263501224 TANU KUMARI ARUN SINGH SHIVANI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 28 25 53 80

320263504274 SAFINA KHATUN SHAHJAD ANSARI RIJAVANA KHATUN Female 26-09-2011 22 31 53 81

320263502723 ADITI KUMARI MANTOSH GIRI ANITA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 15 38 53 82

320263505143 LALI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH SHANTI DEVI Female 09-08-2012 21 32 53 83

320263505338 KHUSHBOO KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 01-08-2012 16 36 52 84

320263502350 AKASH KUMAR GIRI JITENDRA GIRI RUBY DEVI Male 24-01-2011 14 37 51 85

320263502747 MD SHAHBAJ MD HASNAIN JAIBUN BIBI Male 17-02-2011 22 29 51 86

320263502622 ABHAY KUMAR MAHESH SAH GUDIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 30 51 87

320263502237 JYOTI KUMARI HIRO MAHTO PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 12-09-2010 27 23 50 88

320263501222 CHHOTU KUMAR ARUN RAM CHANDA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 28 50 89

320263503676 RITI KUMARI RAMU KUMAR MAHTO SIMA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 27 21 48 90

320263501513 DIBYA KUMARI BISHWAKARMA MAHTO SUNITA DEVI Female 01-08-2010 15 31 46 91

320263503260 RANJAN KUMAR NAT PRADEEP NAT ASHA DEVI Male 17-02-2011 18 19 37 92

320263502348 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA CHAURASIYA SINDHU DEVI Female 02-02-2011 25 Absent 25 Disqualified
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320263501454 SUJATA KUMARI BINDA KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 04-01-2011 72 59 131 1

320263503481 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJNIKANT KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 17-06-2012 62 57 119 2

320263501220 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 65 53 118 3

320263503480 KHUSHBOO KUMARI RAJNIKANT KUMAR MANISHA KUMARI Female 17-06-2012 57 59 116 4

320263503013 ARADHYA KUMARI MUNA KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 25-12-2012 59 52 111 5

320263501073 ANAMOL KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 17-05-2013 59 52 111 6

320263504081 BEAUTI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH BABI KUMARI Female 17-05-2012 51 59 110 7

320263503459 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV PRATIMA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 54 54 108 8

320263504383 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SHIVKUMAR SAH SHUBHAVTI DEVI Female 01-05-2012 56 51 107 9

320263503548 RANDHIR KUMAR RAM NARESH PANDIT MUNNI DEVI Male 12-01-2012 52 52 104 10

320263503731 HIMANSHU KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV PRABHAWATU DEVI Male 23-03-2013 50 53 103 11

320263505340 ANU KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 50 51 101 12

320263502081 LOVELY KUMARI DIPAK SAH ARTI DEVI Female 06-06-2012 51 49 100 13

320263502208 SANJNA KUMARI HARISHANKAR PRASAD POOJA DEVI Female 15-08-2013 52 46 98 14

320263503051 SWITY KUMARI MUNNA SAH RINKU DEVI Female 23-11-2011 54 43 97 15

320263504349 ANURAG SINGH SHATRUDHAN SINGH PUNAM DEVI Male 30-10-2010 48 45 93 16

320263503560 PURUSOTAM KUMAR RAMA KUMAR MANJHI MUNNI DEVI Male 03-04-2011 51 42 93 17

320263504288 ANAND KUMAR SHAILESH KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 17-02-2013 52 41 93 18

320263503437 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH TIWARI RINKU DEVI Female 20-09-2012 41 51 92 19

320263503381 SWETA KUMARI RAJESH GUPTA AASHA DEVI Female 01-04-2013 45 47 92 20

320263504353 SHAMA PARWEEN SHAUKAT ALI AKBARI KHATOON Female 26-07-2014 45 46 91 21

320263502567 ANSHU KUMARI LATE RANJJEET SHARMA MUNNI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 56 34 90 22

320263502074 SUBI KUMARI DINESH SAH SHEELA DEVI Female 13-02-2013 43 47 90 23

320263504123 ALOK KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARI CHINTA DEVI Male 28-09-2012 46 43 89 24

320263504110 SANEHA KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MAMTA DEVI Female 24-07-2013 45 44 89 25

320263503209 NANDANI KUMARI PAPPU DUBE VINDHYAVASINI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 36 52 88 26

320263504315 SUCHITA KUMARI SHAMBHUNATH SINGH LALSA DEVI Female 13-11-2011 49 38 87 27

320263503530 RITEEKRAJ KUMAR RAKESH PRASAD LUSHI DEVI Male 04-04-2012 35 52 87 28

320263505125 ANU KUMARI SURAJ KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 05-09-2012 48 39 87 29

320263503677 KABITA KUMARI RAMU SHARMA RIMA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 42 43 85 30

320263502005 SRISHTI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY PUJA DEVI Female 31-05-2012 45 40 85 31

320263502136 NANDANI KUMARI GUDDU PATEL SANJANA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 41 43 84 32

320263502203 KUNAL KUMAR HARILAL SINGH CHANDA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 43 40 83 33

320263501287 ARUSHI KUMARI ASHWANI TIWARI RITA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 36 47 83 34
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320263503338 SATYAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM SOVA DEVI Male 22-08-2013 32 51 83 35

320263502160 RAMITA KUMARI HARE KRISHNA YADAV RUKMINI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 33 49 82 36

320263503551 AYUSH KUMAR RAM PARSAD RINA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 44 38 82 37

320263505175 PALAK KUMARI TARKESHWAR GUPTA SIMA DEVI Female 20-03-2010 31 50 81 38

320263502788 JYOTI KUMARI MITHILESH MISHRA SINTU DEVI Female 08-02-2013 31 50 81 39

320263503277 AAYUSH KUMAR PRAHLAS CHOUDHRY REENA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 39 41 80 40

320263504075 KARISHMA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA POONAM SHARMA Female 18-03-2012 43 37 80 41

320263503501 ARADHANA MISHRA RAJU MISHRA MAYA DEVI Female 29-05-2012 43 37 80 42

320263504103 JULI KUMARI SANJIT CHAUDHARI SUMAN DEVI Female 30-07-2012 37 43 80 43

320263503507 ASHA KUMARI RAJU PATEL SUNAINA DEVI Female 22-07-2010 36 43 79 44

320263503489 SUSHANT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 14-12-2011 30 49 79 45

320263502605 MALA KUMARI MAGISTER MANJHI SINDHU DEVI Female 07-06-2012 38 41 79 46

320263501132 PINTU KUMAR YADAV AMRJEET KUMAR CHAMPA DEVI Male 09-09-2010 42 36 78 47

320263501505 SHIVAM BHARTI BIRESH BHARTI SUMAN DEVI Male 21-06-2011 35 43 78 48

320263503264 BEAUTY KUMARI PRADEEP SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 40 38 78 49

320263501668 GOLU KUMAR DHARMDEV BHAGAT RUNNI DEVI Male 15-03-2013 37 41 78 50

320263501249 PALLWI KUMARI ASHMANJAY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 21-04-2012 36 41 77 51

320263503332 PRIYA KUMARI RAJ KAPUR SAH DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 43 34 77 52

320263501240 SHAGUFTA NAAZ ASGAR
ANSARI ASAGAR SAHID ANSARI NUR BEGAM Female 21-01-2013 40 37 77 53

320263503582 SUMAN KUMARI RAMASHISH RAM SONI DEVI Female 11-06-2012 39 37 76 54

320263502111 KUNDAN KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR SINGH MEENA DEVI Male 13-08-2012 38 38 76 55

320263501099 FALAK PARVEEN ALI ASAGAR SAHANA PARVEEN Female 27-09-2012 40 36 76 56

320263501479 VIVEK KUMAR BIRENDRA GIRI GUDDI DEVI Male 01-02-2011 31 44 75 57

320263501040 SONAM KUMARI AJAY BHAGAT KAILASH DEVI Female 28-11-2011 24 51 75 58

320263505444 RAGNI KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV HIRIDYA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 36 39 75 59

320263503255 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR RAM REWANTI DEVI Male 18-11-2012 34 41 75 60

320263503206 ANAND KUMAR SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH RENU DEVI Male 30-08-2012 39 35 74 61

320263505178 AKRITI KUMARI TARKESHWAR MISHRA RINKI DEVI Female 27-10-2012 33 41 74 62

320263503488 ARPIT KUMAR RAJU KUMAR KUMARI REETA YADAV Male 15-05-2009 37 36 73 63

320263501566 RANJNA KUMARI CHANDAR KISHOR
CHAUDHARI BIMAL DEVI Female 26-12-2011 36 36 72 64

320263501512 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV BISHUNDEV YADAV MANJU NDEVI Male 25-02-2012 33 39 72 65

320263502164 ANSHIKA KUMARI HARENDERA YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 35 37 72 66

320263504321 SAZIDA KHATOON SHAMSHAD KHAN NAZIYA KHATOON Female 05-05-2012 35 37 72 67

320263504242 SANJNA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR BHAGMUNI DEVI Female 24-10-2010 38 33 71 68
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320263505182 ADITYA KUMAR TARKESHWAR SAH SIMA DEVI Male 08-02-2011 35 36 71 69

320263503684 ALKA KUMARI RANGIT PATEL LAXMI DEVI Female 16-06-2011 23 47 70 70

320263503681 SITU KUMAR RAM RANDHIR KUMAR RAM RITA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 29 41 70 71

320263501297 RAJ KUMAR AVADHESH RAM GUDI DEVI Male 24-12-2010 35 34 69 72

320263501591 CHANDANI KUMARI CHHOLELAL SHARMA NEHA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 31 38 69 73

320263503288 KUNDAN KUMAR PRAMOD SAH DEWANTI DEVI Male 27-01-2012 27 41 68 74

320263503001 SHUBHAM KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD ANITA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 32 36 68 75

320263503283 SANDHYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR VIMALA DEVI Female 03-07-2010 32 35 67 76

320263501630 SUNITA KUMARI DEVANAND RAM RAMBHA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 37 30 67 77

320263504129 DIVYA GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 36 31 67 78

320263503080 NANDANI KUMARI NAGENDRA PRASAD SUNARAWATI DEVI Female 04-03-2013 29 38 67 79

320263503239 SONAKSHI KUMARI PINTOO BAITHA LALSA DEVI Female 11-07-2012 33 33 66 80

320263502227 RASHI KUMARI HIRA LAL YADAV MANJU DEVI Female 19-03-2012 25 40 65 81

320263503148 RAGINI KUMARI NAVIN PANDIT PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 34 30 64 82

320263502830 KHUSHI KUMARI MOTILAL SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 26 38 64 83

320263502149 RAGANI KUMARI GURUCHARAN SINGH SOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 38 63 84

320263501147 SNEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 22-09-2012 28 35 63 85

320263502802 MARIEM NESHA KHATUN MOHAMMAD MAHMUD
ALAM NOOR FATMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 35 27 62 86

320263502134 ATUL KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 06-10-2011 31 30 61 87

320263502760 TABSSUM ARA MD RIZWAN AZMERI KHATOON Female 15-04-2012 25 34 59 88

320263501215 NAVNIT KUMAR ARUN BAITHA PINKI DEVI Male 14-06-2012 30 29 59 89

320263501130 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH AMRENDRA SINGH RINKI DEVI Male 12-07-2012 26 33 59 90

320263502426 MOHIT KUMAR KAMALESH THAKUR MAINA DEVI Male 12-10-2012 28 31 59 91

320263502338 SALONI KUMARI JAYRAM YADAV PREMSHILA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 24 34 58 92

320263503266 RITIKA KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV NEELAM DEVI Female 12-10-2011 22 35 57 93

320263501397 ANSH KUMAR BASHISHT SAH GITA DEVI Male 31-10-2012 26 31 57 94

320263502703 SHILPI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA INDU DEVI Female 07-05-2011 24 32 56 95

320263501531 ASHISH KUMAR BRIJ BIHARI SINGH SUBHAUTI DEVI Male 01-10-2012 24 32 56 96

320263502418 NITU KUMARI KALPNATH SINGH MIRA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 27 27 54 97

320263503798 SABANA KHATUN SAKIR HUSAIN SANTARA KHATUN Female 22-04-2012 25 29 54 98

320263505272 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH UPENDR KUMAR SINGH SUBHAWTI KUMARI Male 01-05-2013 18 36 54 99

320263503153 MUNI KHATOON NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI RUSUMTARA KHATOON Female 30-09-2012 28 25 53 100

320263504204 SANAM KUMARI SATENDRA BHAGAT URMILA DEVI Female 25-04-2012 21 31 52 101

320263502151 SIMRAN KHATOON GYASUDDIN HUSSAIN NURTARA KHATOON Female 19-10-2011 25 26 51 102
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320263501552 SIDHANT KUMAR BYOMKSH KUMAR SINGH SAMITA DEVI Male 13-07-2012 24 27 51 103

320263505414 AMIT KUMAR VIRENDRA YADAV IMRAWATI DEVI Male 22-10-2011 22 26 48 104

320263503130 RISHIKA KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH BINDU DEVI Female 18-05-2013 19 29 48 105

320263505077 PIYUSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR VIMLA DEVI Male 22-02-2011 21 25 46 106

320263502593 RITU KUMARI MADAN PRASAD SHIMA DEVU Female 23-07-2009 17 24 41 107
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320263502349 KRISHU KUMAR JITENDRA CHAURASIYA GUDIYA DEVI Male 17-01-2012 77 63 140 1

320263503370 SUNDRAM KUMAR THAKUR RAJENDRA THAKUR MALA DEVI Male 01-11-2013 73 61 134 2

320263503775 ANSIT PRASAD SACHCHITANAND PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI Male 18-02-2013 64 53 117 3

320263501210 PRINCE KUMAR ARJUN PANDIT RANI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 63 52 115 4

320263501365 AAYUSH SHARMA BALBIR SHARMA RINA DEVI Male 08-05-2012 62 52 114 5

320263503732 ROSAN PATEL RAVINDRA KURMI ANITA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 56 52 108 6

320263501573 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV CHANDRABHAN YADAV GUDDI DEVI Male 08-10-2013 59 46 105 7

320263505231 RAJA RAM KUMAR UMESH CHAUHAN VIDHYANTI DEVI Male 13-10-2011 59 45 104 8

320263505067 SUMRITA KUMARI SUNIL BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 58 45 103 9

320263504325 ADITI KUMARI SHANKAR GUPTA GITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 49 51 100 10

320263501042 ICHCHHA AJAY KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 19-08-2012 49 50 99 11

320263501529 RISHU KUMARI BRESH KUMAR SHARMA NIKKI DEVI Female 21-07-2013 59 40 99 12

320263503120 SIRIYA KUMARI NANHE TIWARI MADHURI DEVI Female 02-02-2013 50 46 96 13

320263504223 SAMEER  KUMAR SATENDRA THAKUR NIDHU DEVI Male 26-11-2010 56 39 95 14

320263502664 AKRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MRS. SANGITA KUMARI
DEVI Female 23-07-2012 52 43 95 15

320263502165 VIVEK KUMAR BHAGAT HARENDRA BHAGAT TARAMATI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 48 46 94 16

320263505307 SWITI KUMARI UTAM SAH KUSUM DEVI Female 07-10-2010 50 43 93 17

320263503215 NIKKI KUMARI PANDEY PAPPU PANDEY RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 55 35 90 18

320263505230 SHOBHIT KUMAR UMESH BIN SHEELA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 51 39 90 19

320263501020 SAKSHAM KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR
SRIVASTVA NITU DEVI Male 22-06-2013 41 49 90 20

320263501392 DHANU KUMARI BASANT BHAGAT SHANTI DEVI Female 27-12-2009 48 41 89 21

320263502522 NAINA KUMARI KULDEEP KUMAR GUDIYA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 43 45 88 22

320263502129 AKASH KUMAR GOVERDHAN PANDIT PHULKUMARI DEVI Male 14-04-2012 47 41 88 23

320263504136 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR PANDIT SONI DEVI Male 07-01-2013 37 51 88 24

320263503267 VIKAS KUMAR PRADHAN SAH RANJANA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 44 43 87 25

320263505292 ANKITA KUMARI UPENDRA SHARMA KUNTI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 45 42 87 26

320263503298 SANEHA KUMARI PREM SINGH BASANTI DEVI Female 17-03-2013 51 35 86 27

320263504332 AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMANAND YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 29-10-2011 48 37 85 28

320263502234 ABHAY KUMAR SAH HIRALAL SAH SANJU DEVI Male 16-07-2011 38 46 84 29

320263502334 ALKA KUMARI JAYPRAKASH SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 23-08-2011 37 47 84 30

320263504202 NISHA KUMARI SARYU BHAGAT MINA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 46 38 84 31

320263505296 ANURAG SINGH UPENDRA SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 38 46 84 32

320263504087 VISHWAS KUMAR SANJAY TIWARI NITU DEVI Male 12-09-2013 30 53 83 33

320263502607 DIPIKA KUMARI MAHADEV PRASAD PATEL SUNITA DEVI Female 11-01-2012 46 36 82 34
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320263502386 PRITY KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV GAYTRI DEVI Female 05-04-2011 36 45 81 35

320263503101 SONAKSHI KUMARI NAND KISHOR SINGH RUPA DEVI Female 22-03-2011 48 32 80 36

320263502791 RASHU TIWARI MITHILESH TIWARI REKHA DEVI Female 25-12-2013 41 38 79 37

320263505148 MANISH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 01-02-2009 40 38 78 38

320263502706 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH MANOJ SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Male 21-04-2011 35 43 78 39

320263503046 PALAK KUMARI MUNNA SAH SANGEETA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 32 46 78 40

320263505071 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL GOND SHRIKANTI DEVI Female 12-12-2011 41 37 78 41

320263505400 NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV VINOD YADAV MEERA DEVI Male 24-08-2014 34 44 78 42

320263502019 RANI KUMARI DHURENDHAR RAJBHAR SUNITA DEVI Female 13-04-2012 40 37 77 43

320263503200 DEEPAK KUMAR GOND OSHIHER GOND PRATIMA DEVI Male 14-02-2011 40 34 74 44

320263503559 ANSH KUMAR RAM RAM TAPESHWAR RAM UMRAWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2008 28 45 73 45

320263502600 ARCHANA KUMARI MADAN YADAV SANJU DEVI Female 01-03-2012 35 38 73 46

320263504105 SANJANA KUMARI SANJIT YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 39 34 73 47

320263502187 AJIT YADAV HARERAM YADAV RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 24-09-2009 38 34 72 48

320263505034 JYOTI KUMARI PANDIT SUBHASH PANDIT MALTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 39 72 49

320263502640 ANAND KUMAR GOND MANAN GOND KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-05-2012 39 33 72 50

320263503084 SHIVAM KUMAR NAGENDRA RAM USHA DEVI Male 26-06-2011 43 28 71 51

320263501145 RAJ KUMAR GOND ANIL GOND ANITA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 35 35 70 52

320263501090 MADHU KUMARI AKSHAYLAL BIN SUMAN DEVI Female 06-03-2008 33 36 69 53

320263503210 PUJA KUMARI PAPPU GOND KUSUM DEVI Female 11-02-2012 35 34 69 54

320263501125 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMITABH MANJHI RENU KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 35 33 68 55

320263502604 ARMAN ALI MADISHA MIYA NURNESHA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 28 39 67 56

320263502084 NANDANI KUMARI DIPENDRA SAH RINKU KUMARI Female 23-03-2012 34 33 67 57

320263501380 SHIKHA KUMARI BALIRAM RAM ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 39 66 58

320263505141 RISHU KUMAR SURENDRA RAM ISRAWATI DEVI Male 14-10-2009 32 33 65 59

320263504341 KARISHMA KUMARI SHASHIPAL KUMAR
YADAV JHUNA DEVI Female 10-12-2012 36 29 65 60

320263504025 BITTU KUMAR RAJAK SANJAY BAITHA SUNITA DEVI Male 05-08-2013 27 38 65 61

320263501360 RITIKA KUMARI BAJAARANGI PANDIT MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 29 64 62

320263505029 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA SUBASH GUPTA RINA DEVI Male 25-09-2010 22 39 61 63

320263502121 SANDHYA KUMARI GHURA BIN SEEMA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 30 61 64

320263503131 KHUSI KUMARI NARESH BIN SHARDA BIN Female 14-11-2012 35 26 61 65

320263501346 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA BABLU SHARMA SARITA DEVI Male 02-04-2010 32 28 60 66

320263502045 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP SHARMA RAJANTI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 23 36 59 67

320263505152 RIYA KUMARI SURESH BAITHA RINA DEVI Female 14-09-2012 23 36 59 68
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320263504322 HIBBA PRAWEEN SHAMSHIR ALAM ANSARI SHAHANA KHATOON Female 06-07-2012 34 24 58 69

320263505273 SONAM KUMARI UPENDRA BIN SHEELA DEVI Female 08-11-2010 24 31 55 70

320263501595 SALONI KUMARI CHHOTELAL KUSHWAHA MIRA DEVI Female 05-04-2010 28 26 54 71

320263502533 PRITI KUMARI LALAN BIN UNRAWATI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 28 25 53 72

320263503763 PRITAM KUMAR RUDAL GOND PRAMILA DEVI Male 10-10-2009 22 28 50 73

320263505047 ANJALI KUMARI VERMA SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA PRAMILA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 25 23 48 74

320263503124 KRISHNA KUMAR NARAYAN SAH SARITA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 16 31 47 75

320263504309 ANKET KUMAR KUSHWAHA SHAMBHU PRASAD POOJA DEVI Male 14-06-2012 19 26 45 76

320263501686 KAJAL KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANJHI PUJA DEVI Female 01-06-2013 12 31 43 77

320263504252 PRIYA KUMARI SATYENDRA RAJBHAR SITA DEVI Female 21-06-2012 12 24 36 78
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320263602232 DIPAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MEHTA SUSHILA DEVI Female 16-12-2010 75 67 142 1

320263601264 ALOK KUMAR DILIP KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 75 65 140 2

320263601298 DIKSHA KUMARI DINESH SAH SAVITRI DEVI Female 04-05-2011 74 59 133 3

320263602212 ANAND KUMAR RAMNATH MEHTA REKHA DEVI Male 09-05-2013 61 63 124 4

320263601095 INDRANI PRIYA ASHOK KUMAR JHA MAMTA JHA Female 25-12-2012 71 51 122 5

320263601245 AMAN KUMAR DHANUS DHARI MEHTA RANJU DEVI Male 28-08-2012 65 56 121 6

320263602268 SHAMBHAVEE SAMIR KUMAR JHA SHISHU DEVI Female 09-10-2011 67 53 120 7

320263602122 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA RITU GUPTA Male 01-01-2013 64 56 120 8

320263601235 ABHISHEK  KUMAR MEHTA DEVNARAYAN MEHTA PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 52 115 9

320263601357 RIYA PALAVI HIMANSHU RANJAN VARSHA KUMARI JHA Female 01-01-2012 64 51 115 10

320263602156 PRITI KUMARI RAM KUMAR MEHTA BABITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 66 49 115 11

320263602349 AARUSI KUMARI SAROJ RAY REKHA DEVI Female 10-12-2013 57 58 115 12

320263602085 PRAFUL KUMAR SINGH PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH SIMMI SINGH Male 13-03-2013 63 51 114 13

320263602378 PRINCE PRIYAM SHANKAR KUMAR MEHTA DULARI DEVI Male 03-12-2012 59 54 113 14

320263602270 VIKRAM GUPTA SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA GAYATRI DEVI Male 28-03-2014 59 54 113 15

320263602191 RINKU KUMARI RAMDHANI MEHTA SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 64 47 111 16

320263602405 HANEY KUMARI SHIVAJI BHAGAT SHOVA KUMARI Female 30-10-2010 47 62 109 17

320263601053 ANISHA KUMARI ANIL RAY REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 47 109 18

320263602144 UMA BHARTI RAJNARAYAN MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 59 50 109 19

320263601602 ALOK PRIY NALIN KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 18-10-2011 66 42 108 20

320263601161 ABHISHEK ANAND BINOD KUMAR MEHTA URMILA DEVI Male 27-10-2011 58 50 108 21

320263601404 ARTI KUMARI KISHOR MEHTA FULESHWARI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 57 51 108 22

320263601236 ANSHU KUMARI DEVNARAYAN MEHTA MINA DEVI Female 03-03-2010 57 50 107 23

320263602619 ROHIT KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR
CHAUPAL RENU DEVI Male 15-06-2010 58 47 105 24

320263602399 SATYAM KUMAR MEHTA SHIV KUMAR MEHTA REETA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 54 50 104 25

320263602088 RUBI KUMARI PREM KUMAR MEHTA GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 62 42 104 26

320263601484 KALPANA KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA LEKHA DEVI Female 09-08-2011 61 42 103 27

320263601392 NEHA KUMARI KAMESHWAR MEHTA AMLA DEVI Female 13-10-2011 58 44 102 28

320263601207 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR CHANDESHWARI THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 61 41 102 29

320263601450 DIPENDR KUMAR MAHENDRA SAHNI NIRA DEVI Male 17-11-2011 53 48 101 30

320263602307 ANJALI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA RAGINI DEVI Female 06-05-2012 58 43 101 31

320263602257 SANDHYA KUMARI SADANAND MANDAL MEERA DEVI Female 24-02-2012 51 49 100 32

320263601006 ARYAN KUMAR AJAY JHA MANISHA DEVI Male 18-07-2013 49 51 100 33

320263602139 PUJA KUMARI RAJKUMAR MEHTA LALITA DEVI Female 09-01-2011 59 39 98 34
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320263601354 KAJAL KUMARI HARINARAYAN SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 51 47 98 35

320263601432 KALPANA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR CHOUPAL INDU KUMARI Female 22-07-2011 37 60 97 36

320263601535 FAIJAL IQBAL MD SAMSAD BIWI RAHAMAT Male 05-09-2011 54 43 97 37

320263601349 ADARS ANAND HARERAM MEHTA REETA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 56 41 97 38

320263601581 SUSHANT KUMAR SAH MONAJ KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 26-02-2011 50 46 96 39

320263601332 KAJAL KUMARI GHANSHYAM KUMUR
MEHTA SAVITRI DEVI Female 06-09-2011 53 43 96 40

320263602429 SOMIYA KUMARI SHUBHANKAR JHA PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 58 38 96 41

320263602097 VIVEK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MEHTA KALPANA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 37 95 42

320263602133 PRITAM KUMAR RAJKISHOR MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 07-10-2011 50 45 95 43

320263602031 NIRAJ KUMAR PAVAN SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 49 95 44

320263602126 SANGEETA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAH JYOTI DEVI Female 03-11-2012 50 44 94 45

320263601024 RANJANA BHARTI AMLESH MEHTA RADHA DEVI Female 18-12-2011 49 44 93 46

320263601420 PUJA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR GUPTA KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 45 93 47

320263602354 SAMEER A AHMAD SAYEED AHEMED ARSI KHATUN Male 20-02-2012 41 52 93 48

320263602548 ADARSH KUMAR JHA UMESH KUMAR JHA ANILA DEVI Male 28-10-2010 53 39 92 49

320263601523 MD MUZAMMIL MD NASIM ANSARI BIBI PRAVIN KHATUN Male 01-01-2012 48 44 92 50

320263602009 PARVATI KUMARI PANCHU SUTIHAR SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 42 92 51

320263601214 LAXMI KUMARI CHANDU SHARMA MUNIYA DEVI Female 11-09-2009 48 43 91 52

320263602258 SONAKSHI KUMARI SADANAND MEHTA NILAM DEVI Female 26-05-2012 41 50 91 53

320263602146 ROSNI KUMARI RAJU SAH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 36 55 91 54

320263601371 ANIL KUMAR JAY PRAKASH MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 44 90 55

320263601148 SABNAM KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 49 41 90 56

320263601198 DEVANSHI  SINGH CHANDAN  KUMAR SINGH RAKHI  KUMARI Female 22-06-2012 46 44 90 57

320263602496 JYOTI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 21-10-2012 43 47 90 58

320263601215 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDU SHARMA MUNIYA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 50 40 90 59

320263602397 ANAND KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 30-11-2012 48 41 89 60

320263602274 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY GUPTA GUNJAN KUMARI Male 12-12-2012 40 49 89 61

320263602154 SWETA KUMARI RAM KISHORE MEHTA SAVITA DEVI Female 28-09-2010 53 35 88 62

320263601613 SULABH KUMAR NARESH YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 24-06-2012 39 48 87 63

320263601317 RUPA KUMARI GAJDISH KAMAIT REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 49 86 64

320263602096 ANSU KUMARI RAGHUVIR YADAV CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 52 34 86 65

320263601552 ANJALI KUMARI MIHIR PATHAK KEERAN DEVI Female 28-02-2012 41 45 86 66

320263601574 BIBI HAJRA KHATUN MOHAMMAD TAHIR
ANSARI NAJIYA KHATUN Female 20-01-2013 38 48 86 67

320263601469 ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA GUNJA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 33 85 68
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320263602387 RITESH KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 48 85 69

320263602506 SWEETY KUMARI SURESH KUMAR CHEL PINKI DEVI Female 10-12-2010 45 39 84 70

320263602379 SAROJ KUMAR MEHATA SHANKAR KUMAR MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 37 83 71

320263602620 PUJA KUMARI YOGENDRA MEHTA SARITA DEVI Female 02-08-2011 50 33 83 72

320263601390 ANSHIKA KUMARI KAMESHWAR CHAUPAL MAMTA DEVI Female 20-11-2011 44 39 83 73

320263602137 BINOD KUMAR CHAUPAL RAJKUMAR CHAUPAL KUNTI DEVI Male 16-12-2011 44 39 83 74

320263601590 CHANDNI KUMARI MUKESH MANDAL CHATURVATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 40 83 75

320263601211 PURNIMA KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
MEHTA FULO DEVI Female 10-01-2012 52 31 83 76

320263602143 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV GYANI DEVI Male 18-03-2012 45 38 83 77

320263602573 PUJA KUMARI VIDYANAND MUKHIYA RAMKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 43 40 83 78

320263601100 ANISH KUMAR ASHOK MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 45 82 79

320263602433 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR SAH GAURI DEVI Female 16-03-2011 44 38 82 80

320263601166 BISHBHARTI BINOD MEHTA PANO DEVI Female 12-09-2011 35 47 82 81

320263601208 NUTAN KUMARI CHANDKISHOR MEHTA URMILA DEVI Female 04-12-2011 41 41 82 82

320263601190 BASHU KUMARI BOWALAL MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 18-05-2012 31 51 82 83

320263602193 SUNDRM KUMAR RAMESH JHA SAMPANNA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 40 42 82 84

320263602535 ARTI KUMARI UMAKANT MEHTA URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 33 81 85

320263602370 BHAWANI KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 86

320263601600 JASMINE PRAVEEN NAJIR ANSARI ANJUM ANSARI Female 05-03-2012 41 40 81 87

320263601037 CHANDANI KUMARI ANAND MOHAN SINGH KABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 49 31 80 88

320263601493 CHANCHAL KUMARI MANTU SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 17-10-2011 46 34 80 89

320263602432 PREM PRAKASH KUMAR SHYAM KRISHNA SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 42 80 90

320263601271 KASAK  KUMARI DILIP SAH SONI  DEVI Female 01-01-2010 38 41 79 91

320263601529 EANAYTULLAH MD RIYAZUDDIN AASMA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 37 42 79 92

320263601135 VIKASH KUMAR BAUALAL CHAUPAL SUKANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 48 79 93

320263601090 AKASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 11-08-2011 42 37 79 94

320263602308 SONA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA REKHA KUMARI Female 20-11-2012 38 41 79 95

320263601091 NISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 44 35 79 96

320263602380 ARJUN KUMAR SHANKAR MEHTA PREMLATA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 39 78 97

320263601249 KUMARI RADHIKA DHARMENDRA KUMAR FULAN DEVI Female 27-04-2012 37 41 78 98

320263601400 PRITI KUMARI KEDAR CHAUPAL TARA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 41 37 78 99

320263602090 NANDANI JHA PRIYRANJAN JHA MUNNI DEVI Female 26-06-2013 41 37 78 100

320263601152 SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR BHUNESH KUMAR
THAKUR MANJU DEVI Male 14-12-2010 39 38 77 101

320263602023 PRIYA KUMARI THAKUR PARKASH THAKUR GEETA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 28 49 77 102
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320263602621 RANJU KUMARI YOGENDRA MEHTA KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 44 33 77 103

320263602322 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONAM DEVI Female 18-08-2012 32 45 77 104

320263601231 SAUMMYA BHARTI DEVENDRA KUMAR  SAH PINKI DEVI Female 20-10-2010 38 38 76 105

320263602045 SATYAM KUMAR PHULCHAND KUMAR
YADAV MEENA DEVI Male 15-11-2010 33 43 76 106

320263601524 MD SHAHNAWAJ MD NISAR RIJWANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 29 47 76 107

320263601316 ROSHANI KUMARI FULENDRA KUMAR SINGH INDU DEVI Female 20-08-2012 29 47 76 108

320263602273 ROSHNI KUMARI SANJAY GOIT RAKHI KUMARI Female 02-05-2012 34 41 75 109

320263601056 NAVYA KUMARI ANMOL KUMAR
SWARNKASR GAYTRI DEVI Female 09-06-2012 36 39 75 110

320263602398 KOMAL KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 42 32 74 111

320263602550 MANISH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MEHTA NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 38 74 112

320263602448 ANJANA BHARTI SITARAM MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 27-06-2011 36 38 74 113

320263601047 ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL ANIL KUMAR MANDAL SAMJHNA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 41 33 74 114

320263602618 REKHA KUMARI YOGENDRA CHAUPAL MINA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 24 49 73 115

320263601447 RANI KUMARI MAHAVIR KUMAR SUNEETA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 116

320263602114 RENU KUMARI RAJENDRA CHAUPAL PUNIYA DEVI Female 01-09-2011 33 39 72 117

320263602064 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRAKASH SADA LAKSHMI DEVI Male 03-12-2011 33 39 72 118

320263602017 ANKIT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR SAH SONI DEVI Male 24-05-2012 35 37 72 119

320263601476 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA PINKI DEVI Female 16-07-2011 38 33 71 120

320263601520 NIKHAT NOOR MD MANJUR ALAM BIBI SHABNAM KHATUN Female 19-01-2012 34 37 71 121

320263601478 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA RANJNA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 33 38 71 122

320263601204 JULI KUMARI CHANDAN YADAV MALA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 33 38 71 123

320263601468 PRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR  SAH NILAM  DEVI Female 20-12-2012 32 39 71 124

320263602558 DILKHUSH KUMAR UMESH SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 25-12-2012 38 33 71 125

320263601539 MD AMIRHMJA MD SHAMSHER ALAM BIBI HAJRA Male 01-01-2013 34 37 71 126

320263601290 HIMANSHU KUMAR PATEL DINESH MANDAL KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 17-03-2013 38 33 71 127

320263601265 ARJUN KUMAR MEHTA DILIP KUMAR MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 31 39 70 128

320263602058 AKLESH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 30 39 69 129

320263602164 RITU KUMARI RAMAKANT KUMAR
MEHTA NILAM DEVI Female 27-07-2012 38 31 69 130

320263601276 LAKSHMI KUMARI DILIP SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 27 41 68 131

320263601159 ANSHU KUMARI BINOD CHAUPAL MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 37 68 132

320263601335 SUBHAM KUMAR GHANSHYAM THAKUR SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 34 68 133

320263601199 RUBI KUMARI CHANDAN KAMAIT BINITA DEVI Female 15-02-2010 25 41 66 134

320263601375 AMIT KUMAR JAYKRISHNA SHARMA NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 40 65 135
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320263602522 DILKHUSH KUMAR TAPESH CHANDRA CHEL KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-02-2012 32 33 65 136

320263602507 SUCHITA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR MEHTA KOMAL DEVI Female 05-06-2011 33 31 64 137

320263602310 SANIYA KUMARI SANJEEV MEHTA SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 30 64 138

320263602201 HARERAM KUMAR MEHTA RAMESH MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 28 35 63 139

320263601146 SUSHMA KUMARI BHIM MEHTA MANJU DEVI Female 07-06-2010 25 37 62 140

320263602324 PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MEHTA SARO DEVI Female 07-08-2010 31 31 62 141

320263602581 RITESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR CHAUPAL NILAM DEVI Male 31-08-2011 34 28 62 142

320263602265 KHUSHI KUMARI SAKALDEV MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 16-10-2012 27 35 62 143

320263602511 AMRITA KUMARI SURESH MEHTA BEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 33 28 61 144

320263602229 VARSHA KUMARI RANJEET THAKUR SUSHMA DEVI Female 11-09-2012 31 30 61 145

320263601193 RAHUL KUMAR BRAHMDEV CHAUPAL KAUSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2008 26 34 60 146

320263602037 KAJAL KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR MEHTA SUSHEELA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 27 33 60 147

320263601116 PRADIP KUMAR BABLU MUKHIYA KOSHILA DEVI Male 27-02-2010 31 29 60 148

320263602383 SURAJ KUMAR SHANKAR SADA SUNITA DEVI Male 03-01-2011 28 32 60 149

320263602613 ROSHAN KUMAR VISHNUDEV CHAUPAL RENU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 20 40 60 150

320263602569 DILKHUSH KUMAR VARUN KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 26 34 60 151

320263602280 AASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 29 29 58 152

320263602458 KARAN KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV LALITA DEVI Male 22-05-2011 25 33 58 153

320263602169 RAMANAND MUKHIYA RAMAVTAR MUKHIYA VIBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 29 58 154

320263601595 BABLI KUMARI NAGESHVAR CHAUPAL PUNAM DEVI Female 30-03-2012 22 36 58 155

320263602153 MANJU KUMARI RAM KISHAN MEHTA NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 32 57 156

320263602203 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMESH SHARMA MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 30 55 157

320263601481 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN GAYATRI DEVI Female 29-11-2011 22 32 54 158

320263601221 DILKHUSH KUMAR DALIT CHAUPAL LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 21 33 54 159

320263602316 CHHOTU KUMAR SANTOSH  PASWAN SANJU  DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 31 53 160

320263601461 BABITA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUPAL SIMA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 27 24 51 161

320263601323 ROSHAN KUMAR GANESH KUMAR CHAUPAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 26 25 51 162

320263602377 SARSWATI KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR
CHAUPAL RITAM DEVI Female 18-06-2012 23 28 51 163

320263601438 CHHOTI KUMARI LALIT KUMAR MEHTA JAYMALA KUMARI Female 25-06-2012 21 30 51 164

320263602261 ABDUL HALIM SADRE ALAM RABIN Male 13-08-2008 14 36 50 165

320263602557 CHANDAN KUMAR UMESH SHARMA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 25 50 166

320263602554 PUJA KUMARI UMESH MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Female 04-09-2010 22 27 49 167

320263601578 SITESH KUMAR MOHAN SHARMA ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 23 26 49 168

320263602098 AMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MUKHIYA KALA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 28 48 169
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320263602048 RAMBHA KUMARI PHULO SHARMA SHANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 17 30 47 170

320263601172 MANJEET KUMAR BINOD SHARMA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 20 26 46 171

320263602555 GAURI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 27 44 172

320263602576 RUPESH KUMAR VIDYANANDA SHARMA MURTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 12 26 38 173

320263602556 AMAN KUMAR UMESH RAM MEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 8 25 33 174

320263602056 ARYAN KUMAR PRABHU KUMAR MEHTA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 Absent 31 Disqualified
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320263601045 NANDNI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR ANAND REKHA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 74 72 146 1

320263601419 KARISHMA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 76 66 142 2

320263601339 SARSWATI KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR MEHTA REKHA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 63 62 125 3

320263602238 RAJVEER JHA RATAN JHA PINKI DEVI Male 19-08-2011 61 60 121 4

320263602289 SUMIT  KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SAH NUTAN DEVI Male 27-08-2013 62 55 117 5

320263601586 BHAVNA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GOIT KIRAN KUMARI Female 03-01-2013 59 53 112 6

320263602515 KOMAL KUMARI SURESH YADAV RANJANA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 60 111 7

320263602384 BABUJIGAR SAHNI SHANKAR SAHNI RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 49 59 108 8

320263602028 RISHIKESH KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR THAKUR RAVITA DEVI Male 13-05-2012 57 51 108 9

320263602284 LISA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA SANJAN SUMAN DEVI Female 22-08-2012 57 51 108 10

320263602120 AASHISH  KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 27-04-2012 52 55 107 11

320263602345 RIYA RANI SAROJ KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 58 49 107 12

320263602032 SUDHAGSHU KUMAR SAHNI PAVITAR SAHNI ANOKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 49 57 106 13

320263601463 ROHAN KUMAR MANOJ JHA REKHA JHA Male 26-03-2012 58 48 106 14

320263601078 ASMITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR  YADAV PUNAM KUMARI Female 30-04-2013 51 53 104 15

320263602197 PRASHANT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL SUGANDHA DEVI Male 07-06-2013 57 47 104 16

320263602553 MADHAV KUMAR UMESH MANDAL MANTI DEVI Male 10-04-2012 50 53 103 17

320263602124 NITU KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA NAVITA DEVI Female 14-12-2011 52 50 102 18

320263601568 MOHAMMAD AMIR MOHAMMAD ISRAIL BIBI NURJAHAN Male 20-02-2009 69 31 100 19

320263601504 MD SAFAJ MD FAIYAJ SABANA KHATUN Male 24-05-2010 50 49 99 20

320263601352 BABUL KUMAR HARILAL YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 12-04-2012 47 52 99 21

320263602135 GUDI KUMARI RAJKISHOR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 60 38 98 22

320263601620 NISHA BHARTI NIRMAL KUMAR SWEETI KUMARI Female 22-07-2009 61 36 97 23

320263602313 SHIMPI KUMARI SANJIT MANDAL GITA DEVI Female 08-02-2015 40 55 95 24

320263601020 APEKSHA YADAV AMIT KUMAR BAHARKHER NITIN BHARTI Female 09-11-2012 49 45 94 25

320263602132 AMAN KUMAR MEHTA RAJESHWAR MEHTA POONAM DEVI Male 10-04-2013 44 50 94 26

320263601416 RITIK ROSHAN KRITYANAND YADAV KAVITA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 31 61 92 27

320263602076 RANI KUMARI PRAMOD MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 24-11-2010 52 39 91 28

320263601576 AVINASH KUMAR MOHAN MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 41 91 29

320263601592 PRABHU KUMAR MUKESH SHARMA INDU DEVI Male 02-01-2012 49 41 90 30

320263602073 BRAHMDEV KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MUKHIYA SULEKHA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 40 50 90 31

320263602052 ABHINAV KUMAR PINTU SAH ARTI DEVI Male 16-01-2013 36 53 89 32

320263602236 SUMIT KUMAR SAH RANJITN SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 46 88 33

320263601577 SAWAN KUMAR MOHAN MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 43 88 34

320263601292 ASHUTOSH KUMAR DINESH MEHTA MINA DEVI Male 14-10-2013 43 44 87 35
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320263601067 ASHIK KUMAR ARJUN SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 47 86 36

320263602440 HARSH RAJ SHYAMSUNDRA MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 28 58 86 37

320263601253 PREM KUMAR DHARMENDRA YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 39 85 38

320263602022 SATYAM KUMAR PARDEEP PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 48 85 39

320263602170 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAMBAHDUR SHARMA DAYAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 49 85 40

320263602538 GAUTAM KUMAR SATYAM UMASHANKAR SRIVASTAV VIBHA DEVI Male 27-09-2012 44 41 85 41

320263602209 ABHIMANYU KUMAR RAMKISHOR SAH REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 42 43 85 42

320263602451 SUSHIL KUMAR SOHAN SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 40 44 84 43

320263602040 SANJANA BHARTI PAWAN MEHTA SUJITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 45 39 84 44

320263602518 RITU KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 27-08-2011 46 37 83 45

320263602585 MADHUKANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SAH SANJU DEVI Male 03-09-2011 38 45 83 46

320263601510 KHUSHANUMA PRAVEEN MD IJRAIL SONIYA KHATUN Female 17-08-2012 41 42 83 47

320263601223 NUTAN KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR JHA SANGITA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 45 37 82 48

320263602080 CHUNNA KUMAR PRAMOD YADAV RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 37 45 82 49

320263602460 PRINCE KUMAR SUBHASH MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 42 82 50

320263602360 AMIT KUMAR SHALIGRAM MUKHIYA SUNITA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 36 46 82 51

320263601617 SAURAV KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 09-05-2012 43 38 81 52

320263601546 SABNAM KHATOON MD. ELIYAS HALIMA KHTUN Female 01-01-2010 27 53 80 53

320263602314 NISHA KUMARI SANOJ KUMAR MANDAL LATE SARSWATI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 31 49 80 54

320263601305 VIKASH KUMAR DIPEN MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 05-02-2012 40 39 79 55

320263601175 VISHAL RAJ BIPIN KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 18-12-2012 46 33 79 56

320263601099 AJIT KUMAR ASHOK MEHTA URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 44 78 57

320263602510 BEDANAND KUMAR MANDAL SURESH MANDAL BECHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 41 78 58

320263602014 VIKASH KUMAR PANKAJ MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Male 03-04-2011 37 41 78 59

320263601598 HEMARAJ KUMAR NAGESHWAR NIJPURIYA NEELAM DEVI Male 14-12-2011 46 32 78 60

320263602016 PALAK PAPPU CHAUDHARY RESHMA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 40 38 78 61

320263602455 DEZY BHARTI SUBHASH KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 26-07-2012 36 42 78 62

320263601228 NIRAJ KUMAR DEV RAM KUMAR MANDAL ANITA KUMARI Male 02-11-2011 37 40 77 63

320263602168 ANKIT KUMAR RAMANAND YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 41 36 77 64

320263602407 ROHIT KUMAR SHIVANAND YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 07-06-2012 38 39 77 65

320263601187 NITISH KUMAR BIRENDRA SHARMA RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 40 76 66

320263602484 SONU KUMAR SUNIL SAH RITA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 39 37 76 67

320263601366 RAJVIR KUMAR JANAK LAL MEHTA SULEKHA DEVI Male 18-06-2010 41 34 75 68

320263602013 NITU KUMARI PANKAJ MEHTA SARITA DEVI Female 16-09-2012 37 38 75 69

320263602441 NITISH KUMAR SIKANDAR SAH SUJANI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 38 73 70
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320263601517 AJMERUN KHATUN MD JAHANGIR RUKSHANA KHATUN Female 03-04-2012 42 31 73 71

320263602205 SAPNA KUMARI RAMISH SAH PINKI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 39 34 73 72

320263601203 GHANSHIYAM KUMAR CHANDAN MANDAL RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 08-02-2013 29 43 72 73

320263602063 ANSHU KUMARI PRAKASH MANDAL KAILI DEVI Female 25-10-2011 30 39 69 74

320263602623 AMRIT KUMAR YOGNARAYAN SHARMA NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 39 69 75

320263601545 AALIYA NOOR MD. ARSHAD ALAM MAHMUDA KHATUN Female 20-05-2012 24 45 69 76

320263601009 SANJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 38 30 68 77

320263602566 AMIT ANAND UPENDRA PASWAN NIL Male 06-03-2012 33 34 67 78

320263601287 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MEHTA LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 39 66 79

320263602118 SONI KUMARI RAJESH BHINDWAR RINA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 30 36 66 80

320263602320 BHARTI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 35 31 66 81

320263602189 SUJITA KUMARI RAMDAYAL MEHTA SUKUMARI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 28 36 64 82

320263602476 ANSHU KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 02-12-2012 35 29 64 83

320263601560 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 31 63 84

320263601557 SULAM KUMARI MITHILESH MANDAL BHARTI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 29 34 63 85

320263602006 KHAGESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU DEVI Male 12-10-2013 31 32 63 86

320263602381 PRINCE KUMAR SHANKAR MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Male 18-04-2012 30 32 62 87

320263602199 GOPAL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 05-10-2011 26 35 61 88

320263602564 KUSHBU KUMARI UPENDRA MANDAL BECHANI DEVI Female 18-03-2013 25 35 60 89

320263601225 ABHILASHA KUMARI DEONARAYAN SARDAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 01-08-2012 27 32 59 90

320263602332 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL BABITA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 13 46 59 91

320263601537 MD. MERAJ MD SHAHIL RUKSANA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 34 24 58 92

320263601206 DHEERAJ KUMAR CHANDESHWARI SAH KAVITA DEVI Male 12-05-2012 22 36 58 93

320263601549 AASHNA PRAWEEN MD. SHAMSHAD ANSARI AFSANA PARWEEN Female 09-07-2012 20 38 58 94

320263601561 SHASHI KUMAR MITHLESH KUMAR DAS POONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2010 20 37 57 95

320263601289 CHANDAN KUMARI DINESH MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 27 29 56 96

320263601222 PRINS KUMAR DASHRATH KUMAR
MANDAL MEHAR  DEVI Male 01-01-2013 15 40 55 97

320263602382 SURAJ KUMAR SHANKAR PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 25 28 53 98

320263601202 CHANDNI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR RAY KABITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 21 32 53 99

320263601594 NIRUPAN KUMAR MUNINDRA MUKHIYA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 14 38 52 100

320263601110 NANDANI KUMARI ASHOK YADAV PRITAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 20 32 52 101

320263601544 MD. SUVEB MD. AJAD JAINAB KHATUN Male 01-01-2011 23 28 51 102

320263601302 MANISHA KUMARI DINESH URANW SAYAMBATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 27 48 103

320263602051 PRIYANKA KUMARI PINTU PASWAN REBNI DEVI Female 30-04-2011 26 21 47 104
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320263602213 ANJALI KUMARI RAMSHANKAR RAY LAXMI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 23 22 45 105

320263601032 GAURAV KUMAR AMRENDRA YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 12 26 38 106

320263602386 RANA KUMAR SHANKAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 15-12-2011 18 18 36 107

320263601127 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALESHWAE URANW SUGIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 15 18 33 108

320263602315 POOJA KUMARI SANTLAL URAON VIJLI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 9 21 109
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320263601362 DHANANJAY ADITYA INDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 13-08-2013 59 62 121 1

320263601071 SAKSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Female 08-04-2011 46 64 110 2

320263602605 ABHYSANKAR KUMAR VINOD RAM SANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2011 53 49 102 3

320263601543 MD RAJA ALAM MD YUNUS SAFI BIBI KAYAL KHATUN Male 23-07-2011 55 47 102 4

320263601288 CHANDAN  KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SAH RUPA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 55 47 102 5

320263602067 KARTIK YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 05-02-2012 61 41 102 6

320263601048 SASHIBHUSAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MEHTA ANJU DEVI Male 06-07-2013 54 47 101 7

320263602412 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAM SHIVNARAYAN RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-10-2010 46 54 100 8

320263602140 SUMAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAM REKHA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 52 44 96 9

320263601471 SIMRAN KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MEHATA SONI DEVI Female 23-12-2011 56 40 96 10

320263601039 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANANT LAL MANDAL SANJU DEVI Female 06-10-2011 45 49 94 11

320263601509 SANIYA PARWEEN MD IJHARUL HAQUE MOSARRAT PARWEEN Female 22-05-2011 45 47 92 12

320263601309 AMAR KUMAR DURGANAND YADAV SUNITA KUMARI Male 26-05-2012 43 49 92 13

320263601551 SHAHJAN PRAVEEN MD.YUSUF BIBI SHAHNAJ Female 01-01-2013 44 47 91 14

320263601442 SHIVAM KUMAR LALIT NARAYAN YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 42 89 15

320263602250 RISHU KUMAR ROHIT PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 40 48 88 16

320263602157 SONA KUMARI RAM KUMAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 45 42 87 17

320263601386 SWEETI KUMARI JIWACHH KAMAT RINKI DEVI Female 11-09-2011 47 39 86 18

320263602019 RAUSHAN KUMAR PAPPU MEHTA CHANDRWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 44 40 84 19

320263602438 LAVLI KUMARI SHYAMKISHOR ROY MANJU DEVI Female 07-05-2012 41 43 84 20

320263602260 SATISH KUMAR SADANAND SAH ARTI DEVI Male 10-07-2011 36 47 83 21

320263602607 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD SAH LILA DEVI Female 14-07-2011 37 44 81 22

320263601046 ANJEL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR JHA ARTI DEVI Female 22-01-2012 40 41 81 23

320263602352 DHARBENDRA KUMAR SATYANARAYAN RAM MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 43 81 24

320263602117 PARVATI KUMARI RAJENDRA SHARMA ANARWATI DEVI Female 09-06-2013 39 40 79 25

320263602552 DILKHUSH KUMAR UMESH MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Male 17-02-2012 36 42 78 26

320263602025 BHAGATI  KUMARI PARMANAND
CHAUDHARY SONI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 31 47 78 27

320263601243 GUDDI KUMARI DHANESHWAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2013 42 36 78 28

320263602242 AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAVI SHANKAR
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 41 36 77 29

320263602485 KRISHNA KUMAR SUNIL YADAV MANISHA DEVI Male 14-04-2013 30 46 76 30

320263601566 NOOR JAHAN PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM JAM JAM KHATUN Female 03-01-2012 39 35 74 31

320263602108 RISHU KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RAJ KUMARI Female 06-05-2012 33 41 74 32

320263601259 REKHA KUMARI DILIP CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Female 21-03-2011 27 46 73 33

320263602544 ABHIMANNU KUMAR UMESH KUMAR AASHA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 33 40 73 34
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320263602277 SATYAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 09-11-2010 32 40 72 35

320263601482 LAKSHMI KUMARI MANOJ RAY REENA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 35 37 72 36

320263601278 SHIVENDRA KUMAR DILIP THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 15-06-2012 34 37 71 37

320263601279 SUMAN KUMAR DILIP THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 30-06-2012 42 29 71 38

320263602536 SATYAM KUMAR UMAKANT RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 01-03-2011 34 36 70 39

320263602134 OM PRAKASH KUMAR RAJKISHOR ROY SONIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 41 70 40

320263601076 CHANDAN  KUMAR ARUN YADAV DANAVATI  DEVI Male 01-01-2013 39 31 70 41

320263602454 SANGITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAUDHARY SUNAINA DEVI Female 18-10-2011 29 40 69 42

320263602403 KRISHNA KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 25 43 68 43

320263601132 ABHISEK KUMAR BAM BAHADUR SAH POONAM DEVI Male 30-12-2011 28 38 66 44

320263601163 CHANDAN KUMAR BINOD KUMAR YADAV RAJ KUMARI DEVI Male 02-11-2012 23 42 65 45

320263601242 DIWAKAR KUMAR DHANESHWAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 32 33 65 46

320263601005 PRITI KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR YADAV FULO DEVI Female 02-02-2011 28 36 64 47

320263601358 PRITI KUMARI HIRALAL ROY RINKU DEVI Female 12-02-2011 34 30 64 48

320263601341 RAJ KUMAR GOPAL MANDAL RANJU DEVI Male 26-10-2011 29 35 64 49

320263602211 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMKUMAR CHAUDHARI MAMTA DEVI Female 14-11-2011 27 37 64 50

320263602259 JITENDRA KUMAR SADANAND SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 09-10-2012 20 44 64 51

320263602172 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMBILAS MUKHIYA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 35 63 52

320263601322 ARTI  KUMARI GANESH KUMAR  YADAV KIRAN  DEVI Female 05-03-2011 24 39 63 53

320263601324 NIRAJ KUMAR GANESH KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 09-04-2012 29 34 63 54

320263602483 ARTI KUMARI SUNIL RAM ASHA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 27 35 62 55

320263602579 RANJITA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-12-2013 28 34 62 56

320263601157 SHRAVAN KUMAR BINDESHWARI SAH ANANDI DEVI Male 05-07-2013 21 40 61 57

320263602436 PUJA KUMARI SHYAM YADAV NIRMALA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 29 31 60 58

320263602450 DEEPAK KUMAR SITARAM YADAV KUNTI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 31 29 60 59

320263601263 SONAM KUMARI DILIP KUMAR CHAODHARY NITU DEVI Female 01-11-2011 32 27 59 60

320263601069 KOMAL KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 28 30 58 61

320263601238 SONI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN YADAV SUKMARI DEVI Female 01-09-2010 24 33 57 62

320263602575 RAJ KUMAR SAH VIDYANAND SAH REENA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 21 36 57 63

320263601096 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Female 11-05-2012 20 36 56 64

320263601255 NEHA KUMARI DHIRAJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 20-08-2012 24 31 55 65

320263601118 KAVITA KUMARI BABLU SHARMA RANJAN DEVI Female 01-08-2012 26 28 54 66

320263602437 BANDANA KUMARI SHYAMKISHOR MANJU DEVI Female 29-04-2011 24 29 53 67

320263602163 RAMESH KUMAR RAMACHANDRA RAM GITA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 20 29 49 68

320263602183 SANGITA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAH NILAM DEVI Female 08-07-2011 19 29 48 69
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320263601155 NEHA KUMARI BIJENDRA KUMAR MEHTA MALA DEVI Female 22-01-2013 15 30 45 70

320263602062 SUGANDHA KUMARI PRAHLAD RAM VIMLA DEVI Female 01-10-2010 17 24 41 71

320263601031 AMIT KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 15-09-2011 16 25 41 72

320263601350 BHAGWAT  SHARMA HARERAM SHARMA ANMOL DEVI Male 12-06-2013 15 26 41 73

320263602614 MONIKA KUMARI VISHUNDEV YADAV SITA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 18 14 32 74

320263602081 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV SALITA DEVI Female 28-07-2011 12 19 31 75
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320263601451 GHANSHYAM KUMAR CHAUPAL MAHESH KUMAR
CHAUPAL ARHULIYA DEVI Male 10-09-2012 68 55 123 1

320263601114 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MANDAL ROMA DEVI Female 08-12-2012 69 49 118 2

320263601321 ABHISHEK RAJ GANESH KUMAR KVITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 61 53 114 3

320263602525 ALOK KUMAR TARANAND YADAV SARITA DEVI Male 19-12-2013 63 50 113 4

320263601470 JASBANDHAN KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL POONAM DEVI Male 04-01-2011 60 50 110 5

320263601399 KARAN KUMAR KAUSHIK KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR
KAUSHIK ALEKHA DEVI Male 01-12-2012 59 51 110 6

320263602219 RAHUL KUMAR RAMYASH YADAV RAMKALA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 62 45 107 7

320263602288 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM SANJAY KUMAR RAM SONIYA DEVI Male 01-12-2013 43 64 107 8

320263601422 DASHARTH KUMAR LAKHAN MANDAL GIBACHHI DEVI Male 04-02-2012 47 58 105 9

320263602335 DEEPAK KUMAR SANTOSH PANDIT SAVITRI DEVI Male 24-10-2011 57 46 103 10

320263602395 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHIV KUMAR MANDAL ARTI DEVI Female 03-08-2012 58 45 103 11

320263602363 SAPNA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 28-10-2011 58 44 102 12

320263602110 KAILASH KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-04-2012 49 52 101 13

320263601383 KAJAL KUMARI JITENDRA RAJAK RANJU DEVI Female 13-09-2011 47 49 96 14

320263601381 KUMARI NEHA JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA ANNAPURNA KUMARI Female 13-09-2012 46 50 96 15

320263602396 SUDHIR KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MANDAL KABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 40 95 16

320263601008 DOLI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-07-2011 57 38 95 17

320263602178 PINTU KUMAR ROY RAMCHANDRA ROY GITA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 45 50 95 18

320263602311 ANCHAL KUMARI SANJEEV RAY MEENA DEVI Female 29-12-2011 48 44 92 19

320263602109 SHAILI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SAH EKABARI DEVI Female 05-02-2013 51 41 92 20

320263601036 ANJALI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 01-11-2011 42 48 90 21

320263602551 ROHIT KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MUKHIYA PAVITRI DEVI Male 13-10-2011 44 45 89 22

320263601347 HARSH RAJ HARE RAM KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI Male 06-09-2012 53 36 89 23

320263601610 LAKSHMI KUMARI NARAYAN SAH GITA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 51 38 89 24

320263601555 SHIV SANKAR KUMAR ROY MITHILESH KUMAR RAY NIBHA RAY Male 01-01-2014 35 53 88 25

320263602206 LAXMI KUMARI RAMJI THAKUR KAMLI DEVI Female 08-06-2012 51 35 86 26

320263601346 BAIJU KUMAR GUDDU DAS SARASWATI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 45 39 84 27

320263601355 KAUSHAL KUMAR HARINARAYAN YADAV SAJNI DEVI Male 07-04-2012 45 37 82 28

320263602503 MANISH KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV ANJALI DEVI Male 15-04-2013 42 40 82 29

320263601230 CHANDANI KUMARI DEVENDRA KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Female 30-06-2012 37 43 80 30

320263601003 MD IMRAN ABDULLAH REHANA PRAVIN Male 02-06-2012 38 41 79 31

320263602091 PAYAL KUMARI RADHESHYAM KUMAR
SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 41 38 79 32
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320263601272 PAPPU KUMAR DILIP SAH NILAM DEVI Male 05-09-2011 35 42 77 33

320263601525 OBAIDA KHATOON MD NIZAMUDDIN FAREEDA KHATOON Female 26-09-2011 31 45 76 34

320263602217 SATRUDHAN KUMAR RAMUDGAR RAY SARITA DEVI Male 20-12-2011 30 46 76 35

320263602077 PUSPA KUMARI PRAMOD PANDIT SIMILA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 45 30 75 36

320263601280 PREM PRAKASH DINANATH ROY AKANSHA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 34 39 73 37

320263602529 PRITI KUMARI TRIBHUVAN MANDAL RITU DEVI Female 24-10-2012 44 29 73 38

320263602442 BIBHA KUMARI SIKANDARA SAH BIBHA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 31 39 70 39

320263602251 RITESH KUMAR ROHIT THAKUR SUMITRA DEVI Male 21-03-2012 34 35 69 40

320263601210 SUMIT KUMAR CHANDRA MOHAN YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 37 30 67 41

320263602177 ROHIT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PASWAN GURIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2013 28 35 63 42

320263602299 NISHU KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT SANJHA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 34 28 62 43

320263601136 SATYANARAYAN KUMAR YADAV BAUKU YADAV TARA DEVI Male 02-05-2010 30 30 60 44

320263602431 NIRAJ KUMAR SHYAM DEV YADAV BHIBHA DEVI Male 11-07-2012 24 36 60 45

320263601528 RUKHSAR PRAVIN MD RASUL RASIDA KHATUN Female 05-01-2011 29 30 59 46

320263602408 JAY SHANKAR KUMAR SHIVJI CHAUPAL PHULO DEVI Male 01-01-2013 29 30 59 47

320263601102 PARVATI KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT HEMA DEVI Female 21-02-2012 31 24 55 48

320263602003 SATYAM KUMAR OM PRAKASH KAMAT ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 Absent 52 52 Disqualified

320263602161 DIBYA KUMARI RAM PUKAR MANDAL MINAKSHI DEVI Female 20-12-2013 25 25 50 49
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320263602160 BITTU KUMAR RAM PRASAD GUPTA ANITA DEVI Male 27-12-2011 79 60 139 1

320263602275 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KAMAT SUSHILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 71 62 133 2

320263601303 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV DINESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 72 55 127 3

320263601327 INDAL KUMAR GANESH YADAV BECHANI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 67 58 125 4

320263602093 HARIOM KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN MEHTA SANJHA DEVI Male 02-11-2012 56 59 115 5

320263601589 ASHISH RANJAN MUKESH KUMAR SATYAM KUMARI INDU BHARTI Male 20-11-2012 50 64 114 6

320263601439 RANJEET KUMAR PANDIT LALIT KUMAR PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 01-03-2012 62 50 112 7

320263602252 RAJNANDANI KUMARI JHA ROSHAN KUMAR JHA SONY JHA Female 19-08-2012 56 56 112 8

320263602577 KRISHNA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 60 51 111 9

320263601035 SUBHAM KUMAR ANAND KUMA SARDAR RITA KUMARI Male 13-04-2013 64 45 109 10

320263602390 KRISHN KUMAR SHARWAN MANDAL REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 53 53 106 11

320263601213 SHASHI SHEKHAR SINGH CHANDRSHEKHAR SINGH NITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 65 41 106 12

320263601373 AMIT KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SHARMA SHASHEEKLA DEVI Male 03-03-2013 59 47 106 13

320263602351 SATYAM KUMAR SATYADEV YADAV INJIRA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 46 104 14

320263602039 RUPMANI KUMARI PAWAN MEHTA SANGEETA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 51 51 102 15

320263601138 AMRENDRA KUMAR YADAV BECHAN YADAV RAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 47 54 101 16

320263601344 SAKSHI KUMARI GOPI RAMAN JHA NILAM JHA Female 12-12-2012 57 43 100 17

320263602560 POOJA KUMARI UMESH YADAV PRATIBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 56 43 99 18

320263601575 NITEEN KUMAR MOHAN JHA PUSHPA DEVI Male 20-10-2012 51 48 99 19

320263602249 PREM KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR YADAV SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 54 45 99 20

320263601087 MINAKSHI KUMARI ASHISH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 53 45 98 21

320263602237 AKHILESH KUMAR DAS RATAN DAS PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2014 56 42 98 22

320263602599 KUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR VISHWASH JANO RANJAN BHARTI Male 22-01-2012 46 51 97 23

320263601257 SATYAM KUMAR DHRAM LAL RAM AASHA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 53 44 97 24

320263602404 KAJAL KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 54 43 97 25

320263602622 KUNDAN KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD
YADAV RAMBHA DEVI Male 05-01-2012 48 48 96 26

320263602421 NISHA KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR YADAV GITA RANI Female 30-08-2012 44 52 96 27

320263601044 SHIVA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MAYUK DEVI Male 12-04-2012 50 45 95 28

320263601364 RAUSHAN KUMAR INDRANARAYAN SAH BABITA DEVI Male 07-05-2010 41 53 94 29

320263602130 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH SAH SAKUNTI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 44 50 94 30

320263602580 RAVI PRAKASH  CHAUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RANI DEVI Male 30-09-2011 45 47 92 31

320263601012 RAJU KUMAR AJAY SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 24-11-2012 48 44 92 32

320263601227 PRINS KUMAR DEV KUMAR MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 55 36 91 33

320263602295 AAKRITI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 16-06-2011 39 47 86 34
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320263602562 SANTOSH KUMAR UMESH YADAV SHIV DEVI Male 11-11-2011 41 44 85 35

320263602592 SANDHYA BHARTI VIKAS KUMAR MAHTO CHANDA KUMARI Female 12-01-2013 38 47 85 36

320263601258 GNESH KUMAR DILEEP DAS RANI DEVI Male 19-01-2013 52 33 85 37

320263601370 ALOK RANJAN JAY PRAKASH MEHTA SUNITA KUMARI Male 03-11-2011 40 44 84 38

320263601449 RAMPRAWESH KUMAR SADA MAHENDRA SADA SUCHITA DEVI Male 01-02-2013 47 37 84 39

320263602215 BRIJNANDAN KUMAR RAMSHARAN MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 44 83 40

320263601393 SURAJ KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAM RENU DEVI Male 22-06-2012 42 41 83 41

320263602596 LAXMI KUMARI VIKRAM MEHTAR JYOTI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 41 41 82 42

320263602601 RITIKA KUMARI VINAYAK YADAV FULMANI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 43 39 82 43

320263602103 ASHISH KUMAR RAJDEO MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 36 81 44

320263601430 GAUTAM KUMAR LALAN KAMAT MALTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 39 80 45

320263601295 PRATIBHA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD URMILA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 33 46 79 46

320263602194 VIVEK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 28-11-2011 36 42 78 47

320263601454 ASHISH KUMAR MAHESH MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 29 75 48

320263602603 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV TUNVI DEVI Male 09-09-2012 33 42 75 49

320263602272 SATYAM  KUMAR SANJAY  KUMAR  MAHTO PREMSHEELA  DEVI Male 01-01-2010 30 44 74 50

320263601597 NANDNI KUMARI NAGESHWAR MAHTO SONI DEVI Female 15-11-2011 36 38 74 51

320263602180 INDRAJIT SAH RAMCHANDRA SAH RAMVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 36 74 52

320263602388 RITA KUMARI SHARVAN KAMAT SANGITA DEVI Female 14-08-2010 30 42 72 53

320263601379 PRAKASH YADAV JEEVACH YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 30-10-2012 35 36 71 54

320263602424 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHRI KANT SINGH BAIJYANTRI DEVI Female 13-09-2011 28 42 70 55

320263602190 GHANSHYAM KUMAR RAMDEV YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 36 33 69 56

320263602591 NANDANI BHARTI VIKAS KUMAR CHANDNI KUMARI Female 15-03-2012 23 45 68 57

320263601596 PARWATI KUMARI NAGESHWAR CHAUPAL SAKUNTLA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 29 38 67 58

320263602227 RAKESH KUMAR RANJEET MANDAL AMOLI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 41 26 67 59

320263602361 MANAV KUMAR SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 25 41 66 60

320263602099 DEEPAK KUMAR MUKHIYA RAJ KUMAR MUKHIYA SANJHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 31 65 61

320263601156 LAV KUMAR BINAY KUMAR BISHWAS JANO RANJAN BHARTI Male 04-06-2012 26 37 63 62

320263601218 PURUSOTTAM KUMAR CHIT NARAYAN SARDAR MILIYA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 28 34 62 63

320263602372 SHASHIKANT KUMAR SHAMBHU RAUT ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 30 61 64

320263601180 RAHUL KUMAR DAS BIRENDRA DAS LAXMI DEVI Male 22-02-2011 33 28 61 65

320263601121 ROSHNI KUMARI BABU SAHEB KAMAT NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 25 34 59 66

320263601591 SUMAN KUMAR MUKESH MEHTA REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 23 57 67

320263602035 NEHA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RAMKALA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 22 27 49 68

320263602150 SHREE RAM PANDIT RAM BABU PANDIT SANTI DEVI Male 31-01-2012 16 33 49 69
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320263601034 HIMANSHU ANAND AMRESH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 26-09-2012 77 70 147 1

320263601106 HARI OM KUMAR ASHOK SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 69 59 128 2

320263602414 PRAVESH KUMAR SHIVNATH SAH KIRAN KUMARI Male 27-08-2012 67 60 127 3

320263601409 SONU KUMAR KISUNDEV DAS SITA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 66 60 126 4

320263601162 BIKASH KUMAR BINOD KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 70 53 123 5

320263602262 SONU KUMAR SAHDEV MANDAL VIPATTI DEVI Male 28-04-2012 62 61 123 6

320263601286 NISHA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR MANDAL URMILA DEVI Female 10-05-2012 64 57 121 7

320263601458 MONU KUMAR MANOHAR MANDAL RENU DEVI Male 24-02-2011 64 56 120 8

320263602493 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA MANDAL CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 60 59 119 9

320263601299 NEHA KUMARI DINESH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 64 55 119 10

320263601291 SANJU KUMARI DINESH MANDAL SUJAN DEVI Female 22-01-2010 61 56 117 11

320263602138 CHANDANI KUMARI RAJKUMAR MANDAL KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 22-08-2012 61 56 117 12

320263602319 ARYAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-11-2011 63 53 116 13

320263602036 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 25-02-2012 63 53 116 14

320263601607 SHARWAN KUMAR NANDKISHOR SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 07-09-2012 64 52 116 15

320263602549 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MANDAL ARTI DEVI Male 19-10-2011 63 52 115 16

320263601436 CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR LALAN SAH MALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 49 114 17

320263601267 NEHRU KUMAR DILIP KUMAR SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 06-04-2010 65 48 113 18

320263601466 LAXMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MALA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 62 51 113 19

320263601075 RAJ KUMAR ARUN THAKUR RUPAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 63 50 113 20

320263601314 SONU KUMAR FULCHAND SAH BINDA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 61 52 113 21

320263602221 PUSHKAR KUMAR RANJAN MANDAL BEBI DEVI Male 29-01-2012 62 50 112 22

320263601010 DILKHUSH KUMAR AJAY SAH TARA DEVI Male 30-06-2012 60 52 112 23

320263601382 FUL KUMARI JITENDRA MANDAL PUNITA DEVI Female 16-11-2010 54 57 111 24

320263602334 GURU NANDAN KUMAR SANTOSH MOHAN
CHOUDHARY MILAN KUMARI Male 28-11-2011 61 50 111 25

320263602583 AMAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL NEERA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 57 54 111 26

320263602367 ANAMIKA KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL JAYMALA DEVI Female 17-12-2010 61 49 110 27

320263602362 MOSAM KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
MANDAL REENA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 61 49 110 28

320263601080 RAHUL KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SAH RENU DEVI Male 04-03-2012 62 48 110 29

320263601042 AMRITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MADHU KUMARI Female 15-05-2012 63 47 110 30

320263601219 KRISHANAND KUMAR CHOTELAL SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 28-03-2011 55 54 109 31

320263601410 ANJALI KUMARI KRISHN DEV MANDAL NILAM DEVI Female 22-10-2011 49 60 109 32

320263601294 ANJALI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 61 48 109 33

320263602196 MOSAM KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 57 51 108 34
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320263601082 NIRAJ KUMAR ARVIND MANDAL KIRAN DEVI Male 17-01-2012 57 51 108 35

320263602106 SONU KUMAR RAJDEV SHARMA BABY BHARTI Male 28-08-2011 44 63 107 36

320263601434 VIJAY SHANKAR GUPTA LALAN KUMAR SAH SHIVANI DEVI Male 14-11-2012 56 51 107 37

320263601107 PANKAJ KUMAR ASHOK SAH MENKA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 57 49 106 38

320263602181 PRITI KUMARI PREETI KUMARI TO PRITI
KUMARI GITA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 61 45 106 39

320263602276 RANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PHUL KUMARI Female 09-08-2012 53 53 106 40

320263602223 PUSHKAR KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR
BISHWAS BABI DEVI Male 04-05-2011 54 51 105 41

320263601197 UJJAWAL KUMAR CHALAN KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 04-02-2012 51 54 105 42

320263601429 MANISH KUMAR LAL RAJAK BINITA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 51 54 105 43

320263601007 VIKASH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR PREMLATA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 65 40 105 44

320263602279 ANKITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 17-04-2011 50 53 103 45

320263601250 RAVI RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 65 38 103 46

320263601262 SANTOSH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR RITU DEVI Male 13-01-2012 55 48 103 47

320263602208 AMAN KUMAR RAMKINKAR MANDAL SANGITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 57 46 103 48

320263602612 SAKSHI KUMARI VISHESHWAR SAH SUMITRA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 56 47 103 49

320263602207 KAMAL ANAND RAMKAUSHAL SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 29-09-2012 55 48 103 50

320263601065 RUKMANI KUMARI ARJUN MANDAL GEETA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 53 50 103 51

320263602302 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH MIRA DEVI Female 21-11-2012 63 40 103 52

320263602531 GUNJAN KUMARI UDAY CHAND
CHOUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Female 19-06-2011 56 46 102 53

320263602400 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SAH MEENA DEVI Male 13-10-2011 56 45 101 54

320263602303 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2009 54 46 100 55

320263602602 DEEPAK KUMAR VINOD CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Male 27-08-2012 51 49 100 56

320263601081 NIKITA RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 15-10-2011 59 40 99 57

320263602220 LAXMI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 48 51 99 58

320263602104 VAIBHAV KUMAR RAJDEV CHAUDHARY RANI KUMARI Male 03-05-2012 56 43 99 59

320263602070 VIKASH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 08-09-2012 52 47 99 60

320263602287 CHANDNI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAM PINKI DEVI Female 15-10-2012 53 46 99 61

320263601356 SHRIKANT KUMAR HARISHANKAR YADAV PAWAN DEVI Male 18-01-2012 45 53 98 62

320263601194 ANU KUMARI BRAHMDEV SAH JAYMALA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 57 40 97 63

320263602214 AARCHANA KUMARI RAMSHANKAR SAH BANDHANA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 52 45 97 64

320263602298 GAURAV KUMAR SANJAY MEHTA GITA DEVI Male 22-07-2012 48 49 97 65

320263602041 BHARTI KUMARI PAWAN RAZAK INDU DEVI Female 12-04-2012 46 50 96 66

320263601377 ANAND KUMAR JAYNATH THAKUR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 41 93 67

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SUPAUL  |  Page 20  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SUPAUL     Block: PIPRA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263601074 ASHA BHARTI ARUN PRASAD SINDHU BHARTI Female 21-01-2013 47 46 93 68

320263602128 RAJA KUMAR RAJESH SAH MINU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 48 44 92 69

320263601083 ABHIMANYU KUMAR ARVIND YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 51 41 92 70

320263602264 CHANDNI KUMARI SAKALDEV MANDAL LILA DEVI Female 17-06-2013 48 44 92 71

320263601217 NITU KUMARI CHHOTELAL SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 16-10-2009 41 50 91 72

320263601612 RAJA KUMAR NARESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 04-02-2011 43 48 91 73

320263601049 AMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAM RENU DEVI Male 18-08-2011 41 50 91 74

320263601427 SUMAN KUMAR LAL MANDAL GEETA DEVI Male 03-02-2012 53 38 91 75

320263602239 RAUNAK KUMAR RATAN KUMAR SUVEDHA KUMARI Male 29-04-2012 42 49 91 76

320263602589 NANKU KUMAR VIJAY RAM KANCHAN DEVI Male 01-03-2012 45 45 90 77

320263601021 PUSHAKAR KUMAR AMIT SAH REKHA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 46 44 90 78

320263602094 SAKSHI KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SAH AMERIKA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 53 37 90 79

320263602470 RASHI KUMARI SUDHANSHU KUMAR
SUMAN BANDANA KUMARI Female 23-07-2013 48 42 90 80

320263602053 ARTI KUMARI PINTU SHARMA RUBEE DEVI Female 12-06-2010 51 38 89 81

320263601603 SONY KUMARI NAND KISHOR KUMAR
YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 52 37 89 82

320263602112 PARVATI KUMARI RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 53 36 89 83

320263602593 SHIKHA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 24-09-2012 44 45 89 84

320263602046 AMARANTH KUMAR PHULENDRA YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 17-06-2009 37 51 88 85

320263602588 INDERJIT KUMREY VIJAY RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 30-09-2010 47 41 88 86

320263601260 AMRIT RAJ DILIP KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 09-06-2011 53 35 88 87

320263601426 AYUSH KUMAR LAL BAHADUR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 24-08-2011 44 44 88 88

320263601465 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 42 88 89

320263601411 NEHA KUMARI KRISHN KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 39 49 88 90

320263601320 RAHUL KUMAR GAJENDRA SUTIHAR SUCHITA DEVI Male 10-02-2012 37 51 88 91

320263601431 ARUSHI KUMARI LALAN KUMAR RUBI KUMARI Female 09-05-2012 39 49 88 92

320263601120 SURAJ KUMAR BABLU THAKUR ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 43 45 88 93

320263602406 KARN KUMAR SHIVAN DAS SAVITA DEVI Male 18-09-2011 42 45 87 94

320263602417 NANDANI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR MEHTA JULI KUMARI Female 30-10-2011 43 44 87 95

320263601389 NIRAJ KUMAR KAILASH PANDIT MANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2013 37 50 87 96

320263602366 SATYAM KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMARMEHTA ANANDI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 40 86 97

320263602563 RAJ LAKSHMI UPENDRA KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 03-10-2012 45 41 86 98

320263602074 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 11-07-2010 41 44 85 99

320263602547 BIBHA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR INDU DEVI Female 08-10-2010 40 44 84 100

320263601412 RAM KRISHNA KUMAR KRISHNA KANT KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 05-03-2012 41 43 84 101
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320263602278 KRISHNA MOHAN RAJ SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY VINITA KUMARI Male 15-05-2012 42 42 84 102

320263602410 PRABHAT KUMAR SHIVNANDAN PASWAN RADHA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 39 44 83 103

320263601158 RAJA KUMAR BINDUL YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 40 43 83 104

320263602309 AVESHAK SONU SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MADHU SATYAM Male 03-06-2012 41 42 83 105

320263601252 JYOTI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH RANJU DEVI Female 17-10-2012 37 46 83 106

320263602494 PRITI KUMARI SURENDRA MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 07-07-2011 32 50 82 107

320263602598 SWATI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR BABLU SONI DEVI Female 12-10-2012 37 45 82 108

320263601336 DHANILAL SAH GIRDHARI SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 18-10-2012 42 40 82 109

320263602069 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 19-03-2014 38 44 82 110

320263601126 BINIT RANJAN BALBIR KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 28-10-2011 37 44 81 111

320263602439 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR MANDAL REKHA DEVI Female 26-04-2013 35 46 81 112

320263601084 ANAND KUMAR ARVINDRA KUMAR HEERA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 40 40 80 113

320263602095 SHRAVANI KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN SAH AMERIKA DEVI Female 26-11-2012 46 34 80 114

320263602198 ANSHU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAM GUNJAN DEVI Female 17-12-2012 36 44 80 115

320263601601 JAY KUMAR NAKUL KUMAR YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 05-05-2013 47 33 80 116

320263602540 HIMANSHU KUMAR UMESH CHAUDHARI REENA DEVI Male 09-09-2011 35 44 79 117

320263601433 SAPNA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR PATEL BABY DEVI Female 05-06-2012 30 49 79 118

320263602027 ROHIT KUMAR PARMANAND SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 24-04-2012 30 48 78 119

320263601351 SACHIN KUMAR HARIHAR MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Male 14-02-2012 41 36 77 120

320263601584 PALLVI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 01-12-2012 38 38 76 121

320263601604 SUBODH KUMAR NAND KISHOR KUMAR
YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 38 76 122

320263601019 PRITI KUMARI AMAR SAH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-02-2012 40 35 75 123

320263601380 SAVITRI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR
MANDAL KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-05-2012 34 41 75 124

320263601618 PARANJEET KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR SAH RIMA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 35 40 75 125

320263602463 SAJAN KUMAR SUBHASH SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 30 45 75 126

320263601403 MAMTA KUMARI KHATTAR PANDIT GIRJA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 36 38 74 127

320263601301 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 37 36 73 128

320263602230 SUMAN KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA MEENA DEVI Male 09-04-2012 37 35 72 129

320263601333 DHEERAJ KUMAR GHANSHYAM RAM PARO DEVI Male 30-10-2012 42 30 72 130

320263601526 GULSHAN BANO MD NOOR ALAM MAHANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2010 29 42 71 131

320263601515 MD IMTIYAZ MD ISRAIL BIBI MARIYAM Male 01-01-2010 37 34 71 132

320263602434 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA RANJAN DEVI Female 17-10-2011 21 50 71 133

320263602254 NISHA BHARTI ROSHAN RAM LALITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 39 32 71 134
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320263602391 NAMAN KUMAR SHASHI SHEKHAR SINGH GOURI DEVI Male 02-12-2012 40 31 71 135

320263602042 NISHA KUMARI PAWAN YADAV AMLA DEVI Female 29-10-2011 36 34 70 136

320263602233 PIRITY KUMARI RANJIT MANDAL PUNAM DEVI Female 12-03-2012 34 36 70 137

320263602492 CHANDNI KUMARI SURENDRA MANDAL ASHA DEVI Female 23-03-2010 32 37 69 138

320263602418 MAMTA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 33 36 69 139

320263602411 JYOTI KUMARI SHIVNANDAN THAKUR RANJAN DEVI Female 01-12-2009 30 38 68 140

320263601369 JANVI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH MANDAL KALPANA DEVI Female 13-08-2012 25 43 68 141

320263602359 VIKRAM KUMAR SHALENDRA KUMAR RAM BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 35 68 142

320263602446 AARTI KUMARI SIKENDRA THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 28-01-2012 24 42 66 143

320263602200 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-09-2010 30 35 65 144

320263602479 PREM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 13-03-2011 30 35 65 145

320263602375 SONI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAH KANCHAN DEVI Female 12-09-2011 30 35 65 146

320263602136 SUMEET KUMAR RAJKUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 17-10-2012 28 37 65 147

320263602049 ANURADHA KUMARI PINKU MANDAL KHUSHBU DEVI Female 27-11-2009 30 34 64 148

320263601459 JYOTI KUMARI MANOHAR YADAV PAVITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 21 43 64 149

320263602326 MANISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA SARITA DEVI Female 10-09-2011 35 28 63 150

320263601490 SAJAN  KUMAR MANOJA SAH POONAM DEVI Male 07-10-2012 26 37 63 151

320263601402 RUPAM KUMARI KHATTAR DAS ANITA DEVI Female 16-11-2013 25 38 63 152

320263602068 RAJA BABU PRAMOD KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 06-12-2011 29 33 62 153

320263601111 ASHISH KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 34 61 154

320263602578 RAJ KISHOR KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SUBHADRA DEVI Male 18-09-2010 29 30 59 155

320263602075 CHANDANI KUMARI PRAMOD MANDAL RANJU DEVI Female 11-01-2012 30 29 59 156

320263601582 DIPAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR PURNAM DEVI Male 23-10-2012 31 28 59 157

320263601513 MD RIZWAN MD ISRAFIL AJRUN NISHA Male 01-01-2010 31 27 58 158

320263602471 SAWAN KUMAR SUDHER SAH GITA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 31 27 58 159

320263601293 NISHA KUMARI DINESH PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 11-11-2010 26 32 58 160

320263602059 CHANDANI KUMARI PRADEEP MANDAL ANITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 26 32 58 161

320263602481 ARCHANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM MAMTA KUMARI Female 14-07-2011 25 32 57 162

320263602060 NISHA KUMARI PRADEEP MANDAL MEENA DEVI Female 12-11-2011 27 29 56 163

320263601329 CHANDNI KUMARI GANGA KUMAR MEHTA SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 28 56 164

320263601319 ASHISH KUMAR GAJENDRA RAM ASHA DEVI Male 05-11-2013 22 34 56 165

320263601330 JYOTI KUMARI GANGA PASWAN AMERIKA DEVI Female 29-01-2011 24 31 55 166

320263601569 INTJAR ALAM MOHAMMAD JIBRAIL BIBI ASIYA Male 15-07-2011 27 28 55 167

320263602050 CHETAN KUMAR PINTU PASWAN MINA DEVI Male 29-01-2012 28 27 55 168
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320263602368 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHAMBHU MANDAL ANOKHA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 24 30 54 169

320263602341 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH NIKKI DEVI Female 25-02-2012 21 33 54 170

320263602373 SURAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU SADA NISHA DEVI Male 15-08-2012 33 21 54 171

320263601232 MUKESH KUMAR DEVENDRA THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 18 30 48 172

320263602113 RUPESH KUMAR RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI Male 15-03-2012 44 Absent 44 Disqualified

320263601497 NAJDA KHATOON MD AIYUB BIBI SOBRA KHATUN Female 16-05-2011 10 31 41 173

320263601505 NAJRANA PRAWEEN MD FARUK MEMUL KHATUN Female 02-06-2012 10 21 31 174

320263601002 JAINAB KHATUN ABDUL KALAM SHABANA KHATUN Female 01-01-2008 9 20 29 175
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320263602321 KRITTI VARMA SANTOSH KUMAR MANIMALA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 66 62 128 1

320263601112 AYUSH KUMAR AVNISH KUMAR BHAGAT NUTAN DEVI Male 16-10-2010 65 56 121 2

320263602517 SRISHTI RAJ SUSHANT KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 01-06-2011 68 50 118 3

320263601417 SUMAN KUMAR KULANAND BHINDWAR URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 60 56 116 4

320263602269 KRISH KUMAR RAJ SANDEEP KUMAR BHAGAT SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 67 48 115 5

320263601310 DIVYANSHU KUMARI DURGANAND YADAV MANISHA KUMARI Female 11-10-2011 64 51 115 6

320263601599 DILKHUSH KUMAR NAGESHWAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 58 54 112 7

320263602010 DEV KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR CHHAVI DEVI Male 18-02-2013 70 42 112 8

320263602066 ANSHU KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 61 50 111 9

320263601089 PUJA KUMARI ASHOK KR BHARTI CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 62 45 107 10

320263602570 UDIT KUMAR VARUN KUMAR SINGH SHIMPAL KUMARI Male 09-10-2012 59 47 106 11

320263601060 KRISHNA KUMAR ARBIND  KUMAR JHA NIBHA KUMARI Male 05-01-2014 51 55 106 12

320263602520 NEHA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR DAS USHA DEVI Female 15-08-2011 54 49 103 13

320263602167 NISHA KUMARI RAMANAND DAS SANJU DEVI Female 25-07-2012 62 41 103 14

320263601495 DOMA KUMAR MANU DAS MUSHROOM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 51 48 99 15

320263601462 ARCHANA KUMARI MANOJ DAS TILKUN DEVI Female 10-03-2013 53 46 99 16

320263602524 SHANKAR KUMAR TARACHAND TANTI FULO DEVI Male 24-06-2012 50 47 97 17

320263601318 SIMA KUMARI GAJENDRA DAS BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 59 38 97 18

320263601492 KOMAL KUMARI MANTU MUKHIYA VEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 51 45 96 19

320263601033 NEHA KUMARI AMRENDRA YADAV LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 48 47 95 20

320263602498 PRATIBHA KUMARI SURENDRA RAM GUDIYA DEVI Female 09-10-2009 41 52 93 21

320263601068 DILKHUSH KUMAR ARUN DAS VASO DEVI Male 12-05-2011 47 45 92 22

320263601256 RAHUL KUMAR DHIRENDRA RAM KAVITA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 49 39 88 23

320263602107 ADITYA KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 18-10-2013 50 37 87 24

320263601169 NAYAN KUMAR BINOD RAM MANJU DEVI Male 26-01-2011 44 41 85 25

320263602216 SUSHMA KUMARI RAMU MANDAL UMDA DEVI Female 21-06-2011 47 38 85 26

320263602444 ANKIT KUMAR RAM SIKENDRA RAM ASHA KUMARI Male 30-12-2011 41 42 83 27

320263602595 RIYA KUMARI VIKESH YADAV SULEKHA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 40 43 83 28

320263601538 MD SHAHID MD SHAMIM ARSHIDA KHATUN Male 28-12-2011 45 37 82 29

320263602292 PAMMI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 21-11-2010 39 41 80 30

320263601368 AACHAL KUMARI JAY KUMAR PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 37 41 78 31

320263601064 PRIYANSHU KUMARI ARJUN KUMAR MEHTA DROPATI DEVI Female 21-03-2012 35 43 78 32

320263601142 RAJA KUMAR DAS BHARAT DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 37 41 78 33

320263601445 AASHIYANAJ LUKMAN NURJAHAN KHATUN Female 17-09-2012 34 44 78 34

320263601328 LAXAMI KUMARI GANESH YADAV SUCHITA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 39 38 77 35
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320263601388 SHIVAM KUMAR JOYTISH DAS NILAM Male 30-11-2010 37 38 75 36

320263601583 JUHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR YASHODA DEVI Female 31-10-2012 36 37 73 37

320263601296 KARTIK KUMAR DINESH RAM BECHNI DEVI Male 27-09-2011 34 38 72 38

320263601063 PRABHASH KUMAR ARJUN DAS RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 37 70 39

320263602256 BHARTI KUMARI SADANAND DAS KEBALI DEVI Female 03-06-2012 31 39 70 40

320263602231 RIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL RUBY DEVI Female 10-07-2012 30 38 68 41

320263602263 LAXMI KUMARI SAKALDEV DAS NEPUR DEVI Female 23-12-2011 30 37 67 42

320263602371 BIKASH KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 30 37 67 43

320263602402 NIDHI KUMARI SHIV NARAYAN DAS BIMALA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 32 34 66 44

320263602266 SONI KUMARI SALAINDRA YADAV PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 35 31 66 45

320263601282 MUSKAN KUMARI DINDAYAL MEHTA RINKU KUMARI Female 25-03-2012 37 29 66 46

320263602489 SWAITA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR DAS SADHNA KUMARI Female 18-05-2012 29 36 65 47

320263602119 RADHA KUMARI RAJESH DAS RANJAN DEVI Female 30-07-2012 33 30 63 48

320263601103 SHIMA KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Female 03-02-2010 31 31 62 49

320263602355 MD TAUHEED ALAM SHAHAZAD ALAM RUKHSANA KHATOON Male 07-09-2013 26 36 62 50

320263602162 RAKHI KUMARI RAM SAGAR RAM PINKI DEVI Female 10-10-2011 23 38 61 51

320263601540 MD KURSHED MD SHANSHAD SAMIRA KHATUN Male 01-01-2010 30 28 58 52

320263601489 SONI KUMARI MANOJ YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 11-09-2010 21 36 57 53

320263602166 MASUM KUMARI RAMANAND CHAUDHARI ANITA DEVI Female 24-11-2008 25 31 56 54

320263602420 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHMBHU PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 24-05-2012 26 30 56 55

320263601274 ANJALI KUMARI DILIP SHARMA RANJU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 27 29 56 56

320263602453 KHUSHBU KUMARI SRAVAN DAS CHANDRAKALA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 21 34 55 57

320263602115 JULI KUMARI RAJENDRA DAS KANCHAN KUMARI Female 05-06-2011 29 25 54 58

320263601542 MEHVISH PRAWEEN MD TABREJ KHUSHBU NISHA Female 15-02-2012 18 36 54 59

320263601395 PUJA KUMARI KAPILDEV DAS REKHA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 18 35 53 60

320263601456 SHANTI KUMARI MAHESWARI YADAV BUCHNI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 27 52 61

320263601541 TAMANNA KHATOON MD SOJIT SAHANA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 24 28 52 62

320263601360 RAJA KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 12-04-2012 20 30 50 63

320263601448 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR
YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 05-09-2012 25 25 50 64

320263602339 AMLESH KUMAR SANTOSH SAH SULEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 24 44 65
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320263601300 DIKSHA KUMARI DINESH SUTIHAR RAMBHA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 72 52 124 1

320263601184 RITU RAJ KUMAR BIRENDRA MEHTA SANGITA KUMARI Male 07-09-2013 62 54 116 2

320263602021 ASTUTI RANI PARDEEP KUMAR DAS REKHA KUMARI Female 16-02-2012 61 54 115 3

320263601072 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN MEHTA PUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 63 51 114 4

320263601177 RITESH KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR RAM RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 62 52 114 5

320263601472 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA MAMTA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 67 46 113 6

320263602325 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAH VINEETA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 60 52 112 7

320263601473 ISMATI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA REKHA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 63 49 112 8

320263602394 RAHUL KUMAR SHIV CHARAN SUTIHAR KAMLI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 58 54 112 9

320263602159 PUSPA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 07-09-2011 57 54 111 10

320263601480 SWITY KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAH ANITA DEVI Female 17-07-2012 63 48 111 11

320263602082 ANSHIKA KUMARI PRANJYOTI KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 58 52 110 12

320263601285 ANNU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR BINA KUMARI Female 29-12-2012 58 51 109 13

320263602608 KALPANA KUMARI VINOD YADAV SUNITA DEVI Female 05-06-2013 61 48 109 14

320263601140 RIYA KUMARI BHAGAVAN PRASAD DAS MUNNI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 59 49 108 15

320263602123 ROUNAK KUMAR JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL GURIYA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 57 51 108 16

320263602364 GULSHAN KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA MEENA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 57 50 107 17

320263601051 DISHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV PRAMILA KUMARI Female 26-03-2013 52 55 107 18

320263601022 RICHA KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 26-12-2010 61 45 106 19

320263601200 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR BEBI DEVI Male 16-08-2012 52 54 106 20

320263602301 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY RAJAK RENU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 58 47 105 21

320263602346 SATYAM KUMAR JAYSWAL SAROJ KUMAR JAYSWAL SARSWATI DEVI Male 29-12-2013 55 50 105 22

320263601391 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAMESHWAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 07-05-2012 57 47 104 23

320263601474 JUHI BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA AMRITA KUMARI Female 17-09-2012 59 44 103 24

320263601196 RAUSHAN KUMAR BUVEN KUMAR SULOCHANA DEVI Male 26-12-2012 55 47 102 25

320263601188 KHUSHABOO KUMARI BIRENDRA SUTIHAR NEHA KUMARI Female 25-05-2013 53 49 102 26

320263601115 SUMIT KUMAR BABLU MANDAL SITA DEVI Male 12-06-2011 55 46 101 27

320263601123 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR MEHTA BADRINARAYA MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 53 48 101 28

320263602505 AISHWARYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 10-08-2012 50 51 101 29

320263602102 DIVYA KUMARI RAJDEEP MEHTA LALITA KUMARI Female 01-01-2013 55 45 100 30

320263601147 BABY KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD MEHTA NEELAM DEVI Female 07-08-2010 49 50 99 31

320263601182 MAHISH KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 11-11-2011 50 48 98 32

320263602534 ANURADHA KUMARI UDAY PRAKASH BARIYAIT SUNITA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 53 45 98 33

320263602244 KRITIKA RANI RAVINDRA KUMAR
MANDAL SARIT KUMARI Female 12-12-2012 51 47 98 34

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SUPAUL  |  Page 27  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:36



Merit List For Model School
District: SUPAUL     Block: RAGHOPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263602131 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJESH SHA GAMLI DEVI Male 06-06-2011 48 49 97 35

320263601098 SATYM KUMAR ASHOK KUSIYAIT JULI DEVI Male 11-08-2012 52 45 97 36

320263602030 MANJEET KUMAR PAVAN SHARMA BABITA DEVI Male 22-11-2012 46 51 97 37

320263602142 VIJAY KUMAR RAJKUMAR THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 54 42 96 38

320263601261 JAGRITI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 17-05-2012 52 44 96 39

320263601334 ESWAR ANAND GHANSHYAM SAH PUNAM DEVI Male 12-10-2012 54 42 96 40

320263601212 KOMAL KUMARI CHANDRADEO VISHWAS LOVELY KUMARI Female 29-10-2012 57 39 96 41

320263602331 SONAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MEERA KUMARI Female 12-12-2011 41 53 94 42

320263601307 LAVALI KUMARI DIVAKAR SAH MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 50 44 94 43

320263601376 PIHU KUMARI JAYNATH KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Female 10-08-2011 47 46 93 44

320263602175 SONU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MEHTA RINKU KUMARI Female 23-04-2012 48 45 93 45

320263601609 DEEPAK KUMAR NARAYAN KUMAR KAMIAT SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 41 52 93 46

320263602141 ADITYA ANAND RAJKUMAR SINGH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 42 92 47

320263601122 ABHISHEK KUMAR BACHCHA SINGH SONI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 40 92 48

320263601444 AARUSI KUMARI LALU PANDIT NEELAM DEVI Female 30-04-2012 44 48 92 49

320263601556 ARTI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR SAH POOJA DEVI Female 02-01-2013 45 47 92 50

320263601587 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA SUSHMI DEVI Female 20-03-2013 49 43 92 51

320263602543 AMAN KUMAR UMESH JHA BINDU DEVI Male 10-10-2013 45 47 92 52

320263601396 ANJALI KUMARI KAPLESHWER SAH MIRA DEVI Female 28-01-2013 45 46 91 53

320263601378 ARYAN KUMAR JAYPRAKASH DAD SHASHIKALA DAS Male 25-05-2010 43 47 90 54

320263602542 OMSHANKAR KUMAR UMESH CHOUDHARY MUNNI DEVI Male 27-07-2011 45 45 90 55

320263602195 ROHAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR JHA VINITA DEVI Male 10-12-2013 48 42 90 56

320263602590 GOVIND KUMAR VIJAY SHA SABITA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 43 46 89 57

320263601608 SANJIV KUMAR NANDKUMAR RAN SUNITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 47 42 89 58

320263602477 MITHI KUMARI SUMESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Female 24-12-2012 49 40 89 59

320263601029 PARUL PRIYA AMRENDRA KUMAR NIRMA KUMARI Female 17-09-2013 44 45 89 60

320263602449 KAMINI KUMARI SITARAM SAHU CHANDAN DEVI Female 01-09-2011 34 54 88 61

320263601614 ANITA KMARI NASIV PANDIT LALITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 44 43 87 62

320263602353 RAUSHAN KUMAR SATYENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 43 44 87 63

320263601151 VIKASH KUMAR BHOLAN SAH SEMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 49 86 64

320263601229 KARTIK KUMAR DEVENDRA KAMAT PANAMA DEVI Male 01-05-2012 50 36 86 65

320263602071 PRINCE RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR BHARTI PUNAM KUMARI Male 05-04-2013 44 42 86 66

320263601337 KOMAL KUMARI GIRIJESH KUMAR SMITA KUMARI Female 10-07-2014 45 41 86 67

320263601168 EKLABAY KUMAR BINOD PRASAD YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Male 21-05-2008 39 45 84 68

320263601361 ROSHANI RANI INARDEV MEHTA PARMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 40 44 84 69
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320263601186 RAVI KUMAR BIRENDRA RAUT ANJU DEVI Male 01-05-2012 36 47 83 70

320263601131 KAJAL KUMARI BALRAM SAH PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 40 82 71

320263601128 ANSU KUMARI BALKRISHAN PANDIT MANJU DEVI Female 08-07-2013 39 43 82 72

320263601176 JYOTI KUMARI BIPIN KUMAR RAM RAJ KUMARI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 42 38 80 73

320263602105 RAJESH KUMAR RAJDEV MEHTA RANJAN DEVI Male 27-10-2011 31 49 80 74

320263602582 SITA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL ANITA KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 31 49 80 75

320263602174 BABLU KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MEHTA ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 40 40 80 76

320263602416 PRATIBHA KUMARI SHIVRAM SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 05-01-2013 42 38 80 77

320263601284 VAVLI KUMARI DINESH BARIYAIT REKHA DEVI Female 23-03-2013 41 39 80 78

320263602101 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAJAK SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 37 79 79

320263601394 SANTI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SHARMA RENU DEVI Female 18-07-2013 39 40 79 80

320263601570 NASRING KHATUN MOHAMMAD KALIM VIVI JANNATUN Female 02-03-2011 40 38 78 81

320263601398 SIRISTI KUMARI KASHI KUMAR SEN RUPA DEVI Female 25-06-2011 42 36 78 82

320263602452 STUTI JHA SONU KUMAR JHA SARIKA KUMARI JHA Female 11-05-2011 33 44 77 83

320263602428 RUPAM KUMARI SHRVAN  KUMAR RAJAK SHREE DEVI Female 31-12-2012 38 39 77 84

320263602464 ANCHAL KUMARI SUBHASH YADAV KAUNTI DEVI Female 05-01-2013 33 44 77 85

320263601201 SAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR HEMLATA DEVI Female 18-08-2013 43 33 76 86

320263602423 SAROJ KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MEHTA POONAM DEVI Male 01-05-2010 34 41 75 87

320263601413 SHIV KUMAR KRISHNDEV MANDAL GANITA DEVI Male 18-03-2012 33 42 75 88

320263602247 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI RAVINDRA PASWAN SAKUNTALA  DEVI Female 01-01-2009 32 42 74 89

320263602281 ANSHUMAN PRINCE SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA MIRA DEVI Male 08-12-2011 26 48 74 90

320263602374 KRISHNA KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 01-07-2012 35 39 74 91

320263601011 MUSKAN KUMARI AJAY SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 25-10-2012 33 41 74 92

320263602509 ARPAN RAJA SURESH KUMAR YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 13-03-2012 28 45 73 93

320263601027 RAVI NANDAN JHA AMOL NATH JHA SONI DEVI Male 24-09-2012 33 40 73 94

320263601312 SURAJ KUMAR FOOLKUMAR BAITHA ANITA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 42 30 72 95

320263601522 SAHISTA PARWEEN MD MOMTAJ BIBI SAIRA KHATUN Female 15-11-2011 40 32 72 96

320263601023 KAJAL KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR MEHTA KANCHAN DEVI Female 02-12-2010 28 43 71 97

320263602617 NEHA KUMARI YOGANAND MEHTA SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 40 71 98

320263601268 PREETAM KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SINGH MANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 38 33 71 99

320263602290 DAMINI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA LAKSHMI DEVI Female 08-07-2012 27 44 71 100

320263601192 ARTI KUMARI BRAHMA DEO MEHTA RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2014 34 37 71 101

320263602327 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN SIMA DEVI Female 21-08-2014 28 43 71 102

320263602348 PRITHVI KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Male 24-08-2010 30 40 70 103

320263602447 MANTU KUMAR SIKENDRA YADAV RANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 37 70 104
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320263601621 RAVI RAJ NIRMAL KUMAR MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 03-07-2011 35 35 70 105

320263601240 SONU KUMAR DEVRAM SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 41 70 106

320263601499 SARFRJ ALAM MD ALTAF ANSARI BIBI SAKINA Male 21-07-2012 32 38 70 107

320263602072 CHHAYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA POONAM DEVI Female 21-09-2011 41 28 69 108

320263602300 AISA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD BHAGAT GURIYA DEVI Female 26-11-2011 33 36 69 109

320263601062 SHALU KUMARI ARJUN BHINDWAR SHASHIKALA DEVI Female 14-05-2012 25 44 69 110

320263601246 CHANDANI KUMARI DHANVEER MEHTA SARITA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 35 34 69 111

320263602116 KUMARI RIYA RANI RAJENDRA SAH ANITA DEVI Female 15-12-2012 34 35 69 112

320263601239 BASUDEO KUMAR DEVRAM SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 03-03-2009 29 39 68 113

320263602467 SONAM KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 02-10-2010 37 31 68 114

320263602005 AMAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MANDAL RADHA KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 37 31 68 115

320263602597 DOLI KUMARI VIKRAM RAUGHT MAMTA DEVI Female 22-03-2012 28 40 68 116

320263601234 GUNJA KUMARI DEVILAL ISAR PUNITA ISAR Female 15-08-2012 30 38 68 117

320263601028 SHIV KUMAR AMOL SAH SUKHIJA DEVI Male 20-08-2012 32 36 68 118

320263602567 ABHISHEK KUMAR UPENDRA RAM RENU DEVI Male 25-09-2012 34 34 68 119

320263601134 VIKRAM KUMAR BAUAA RAM PARMESHWARI DEVI Male 27-09-2012 32 36 68 120

320263602350 SONI KUMARI SASIBHUSHAN KUMAR
CHAUHAN PUSHPLATA DEVI Female 21-10-2012 40 28 68 121

320263601460 PUNITA KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY SULOCHANA DEVI Female 15-10-2014 28 40 68 122

320263602176 RANJANA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MUKHIYA SAMTOLIYA DEVI Female 18-11-2012 30 37 67 123

320263602015 SWETA KUMARI PANKAJ YADAV SONU DEVI Female 08-01-2013 32 35 67 124

320263602329 VIJAY KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN SEEMA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 30 37 67 125

320263602240 PANKAJ KUMAR RATAN SHARMA PURNI DEVI Male 20-10-2013 32 35 67 126

320263602497 BHAGSHREE KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD
SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 20-11-2010 23 42 65 127

320263602365 WARSHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA RINKU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 31 34 65 128

320263601085 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR JHA ANJALI KUMARI Male 21-09-2012 31 34 65 129

320263602089 ASHISH KUMAR PRITHBI PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 15-05-2011 27 37 64 130

320263601052 SUDARSHAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV NITU DEVI Male 15-11-2010 34 29 63 131

320263601494 SONI KUMARI MANTUN MANDAL RADHA DEVI Female 26-06-2011 32 31 63 132

320263602226 NIDHI KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 133

320263602465 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR SUBHASH YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 20-02-2012 30 33 63 134

320263602179 DILKHUSH KUMAR SAH RAMCHANDRA SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 27-03-2010 26 36 62 135

320263602500 VIKASH KUMAR SURENDRA SAH LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 28 62 136

320263602474 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND SUGANAND RAM CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 26 36 62 137
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320263602512 SURAJ KUMAR SURESH MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2007 22 39 61 138

320263601205 JYOTI KUMARI CHANDAR MEHTA ANITA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 27 34 61 139

320263601283 LAVALI KUMARI DINESH BARIYAIT REKHA DEVI Female 26-09-2011 22 38 60 140

320263601273 VIDIYA BHARTI DILIP SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-10-2011 32 28 60 141

320263601562 RAHUL KUMAR MITHLESH MEHTA KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 22 37 59 142

320263601611 LAKSHMI KUMARI NARAYAN SWARNKAR RITA DEVI Female 25-07-2014 21 38 59 143

320263602255 SONAKSHI SONAM SACHINDRA KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 18-03-2012 29 29 58 144

320263602092 POOJA KUMARI RADHESHYAM MANJHI BHUDHNI DEVI Female 20-09-2010 26 31 57 145

320263601149 NIRAJ KUMAR BHOLA SAH CHANDA DEVI Male 08-07-2012 24 33 57 146

320263602291 PRITI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA POONAM DEVI Female 06-08-2011 22 33 55 147

320263601093 RUPA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 09-07-2012 22 33 55 148

320263602584 RUCHI BHARTI VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 24 30 54 149

320263602528 NISHA KUMARI TEJNARAYAN MEHTA SHUSHILA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 27 26 53 150

320263602330 INDRAJEET KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PAWAN DEVI Male 12-12-2011 22 30 52 151

320263602185 AMRIT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHARMA MUNIYA DEVI Male 11-05-2012 26 25 51 152

320263602401 SANJU KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SHARMA KHATRI DEVI Female 15-08-2009 23 27 50 153

320263601216 DHEERAJ KUMAR CHANU MEHTA TARA DEVI Male 22-12-2011 26 24 50 154

320263602409 PINTU KUMAR KAMAT SHIVNANDAN KAMAT SULEKHA DEVI Male 02-03-2009 21 28 49 155

320263601343 SUSMITA KUMARI GOPAL YADAV ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 16 31 47 156

320263602611 REKHA KUMARI VIRENDRA SHARMA INNER DEVI Female 08-03-2012 21 26 47 157

320263602600 ARCHNA BHARTI VINAYAK YADAV VIMLA DEVI Female 09-07-2012 18 21 39 158

320263602472 BHARTI KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 08-11-2011 10 18 28 159

320263601405 MUNNI KUMARI KISHOR MEHTA PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 12-09-2012 6 12 18 160
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320263602283 BAVISYA RAJ SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 85 70 155 1

320263601241 SHIV KUMAR DHANESHWAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Male 05-05-2012 72 66 138 2

320263602537 PRABHAKAR KUMAR UMAKANT SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 60 58 118 3

320263602425 ROSHAN KUMAR SHRIKANT KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 27-12-2009 54 63 117 4

320263602456 SAKET ANAND SUBHASH KUMAR KAMINI KUMARI Male 17-12-2013 64 47 111 5

320263602029 SUMAN KUMAR PARSHURAM YADAV VIBHA DEVI Male 07-04-2011 52 52 104 6

320263601464 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 13-12-2010 51 51 102 7

320263601226 ABHISHEK ANAND DEORAM PASWAN SASITA KUMARI Male 22-07-2012 49 51 100 8

320263602358 MARIYAM PARVEEN SHAKIL AHAMED ANISHA BEGAM Female 27-05-2012 57 40 97 9

320263601160 PRACHI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR GUPTA BABITA DEVI Female 08-12-2010 42 53 95 10

320263602490 SAURABH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR
MEHTA BHARTI KUMARI Male 12-09-2012 43 51 94 11

320263602253 PRATIBHA BHARTI ROSHAN KUMAR MEHTA KANCHAN BHARTI Female 02-09-2012 41 52 93 12

320263601363 BITTU KUMAR INDRADEV MEHTA JAYMANTI DEVI Male 15-08-2022 45 47 92 13

320263601331 ROSHAN KUMAR GANGA PRASAD SAH HIRA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 40 51 91 14

320263601171 KULDIP KUMAR BINOD SHARMA PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 47 89 15

320263601622 SUMAN KUMARI NITISH KUMAR GIRJA DEVI Female 29-03-2011 45 43 88 16

320263602333 SATISH KUMAR MEHTA SANTOSH MEHTA IMALI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 42 88 17

320263602616 SHASWAT JHA VIVEKNATH JHA REKHA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 37 51 88 18

320263601348 HARSHIT KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR
YADAV KANCHNA BHARTI Male 01-05-2013 51 37 88 19

320263601401 ANAND KUMAR JHA KESHAV JHA NARMADA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 42 44 86 20

320263602158 RIYA BHARTI RAM NANDAN PANDEY KUMARI HEMLATA Female 03-10-2012 43 42 85 21

320263601094 SITTU KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 06-08-2011 48 36 84 22

320263602435 ABHILASH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER MEHTA CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 36 82 23

320263602282 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA RANJU KUMARI MEHTA Male 21-06-2012 29 53 82 24

320263601441 VANI KUMARI LALIT NARAYAN PANDEY CHANDRIKA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 41 40 81 25

320263602344 SUMIT KUMAR SAROJ BHADESHWAR RENU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 41 40 81 26

320263602533 ARUSHI ARYA UDAY KUMAR SAH RAUSHAN KUMARI Female 21-01-2013 43 38 81 27

320263601415 MANISHA KUMARI KRITYANAND YADAV RENA DEVI Male 08-10-2011 30 50 80 28

320263602523 NAVIN KUMAR TARA NANDAN MEHTA SITA DEVI Male 02-06-2012 37 42 79 29

320263601070 PARIDHI PRIYA ARUN KUMAR KUMUD KUMARI Female 28-10-2012 34 45 79 30

320263601124 BHAGWANTI KUMAR BAHADUR SHARMA PRAMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 48 29 77 31

320263601423 MUKESH KUMAR LAKHAN SAH BINA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 36 38 74 32

320263602061 URVSHI KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR MEHTA RUBY DEVI Female 01-01-2013 39 35 74 33

320263601475 PRANAV KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA ASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 40 33 73 34
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320263602186 SUMAN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHARMA SAMTOLIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 39 72 35

320263602224 GAURAV ANAND RANJEET KUMAR SAH RANJANA KUMARI Male 18-07-2012 35 37 72 36

320263601483 AARUSHI KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Female 05-08-2012 34 38 72 37

320263601141 CHHOTI KUMARI BHAGWAT SAH KALAWATI DEVI Female 22-11-2011 36 35 71 38

320263601247 PUJESH KUMAR DHARAM DEV
MANGEDAITA PINKI DEVI Male 02-02-2012 33 38 71 39

320263601058 NIKESH KUMAR ANOJ KUMAR SUNITA Male 04-05-2011 34 36 70 40

320263601015 JYOTISH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MEHTA RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 38 31 69 41

320263602187 ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI Male 12-08-2012 29 40 69 42

320263602079 RANJANA KUMARI PRAMOD SHARMA LALITA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 31 37 68 43

320263601266 UJJVAL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MEHTA SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 35 68 44

320263601304 SAROJ KUMAR DINESH YADAV RITA DEVI Male 15-10-2011 31 36 67 45

320263602184 AMAN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHARMA SAMTOLIYA DEVI Male 18-11-2012 30 32 62 46

320263602488 ROHIT KUMAR SURENDRA DAS PUNITA DEVI Male 26-11-2011 25 28 53 47

320263602151 PRINCE KUMAR RAM BAHADUR SAH NIRMALA DEVI Male 10-03-2012 21 32 53 48

320263602357 BIJENDRA KUMAR SHAINE SINGH SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 19 30 49 49

320263602033 SHIV KUMAR PAWAN DAS KIRAN DEVI Male 05-11-2012 14 27 41 50

320263602055 MEERA KUMARI PRABHASH DAS PINKI DEVI Female 14-12-2011 Absent 30 30 Disqualified
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320263601588 SWARIT KASHYAP MUKESH KUMAR JHA SAPNA KUMARI Male 06-02-2013 79 66 145 1

320263601585 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR RANJAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 73 70 143 2

320263602426 SAKSHI KUMARI SHRIKANT KUMAR RITU KUMARI Female 25-12-2011 78 60 138 3

320263602532 DIKSHA KUMARI UDAY CHOUDHARI RUBI DEVI Female 15-02-2011 72 63 135 4

320263602347 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA SAROJ KUMAR VERMA PUNAM DEVI Male 26-06-2012 68 62 130 5

320263601025 OJAS KUMAR AMOD KUMAR PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 67 60 127 6

320263602508 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SUMAN RANJU KUMARI Male 20-01-2012 61 61 122 7

320263601467 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 22-09-2013 64 58 122 8

320263602413 PAWAN KUMAR SHIVNARAYAN YADAV RENU DEVI Male 05-08-2009 61 60 121 9

320263601030 RIYA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 26-12-2012 73 46 119 10

320263601435 SHYAM KUMAR LALAN MUKHIYA KIRAN DEVI Male 20-10-2011 55 60 115 11

320263601425 VICKY KUMAR LAKSHMI PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 11-12-2011 56 57 113 12

320263602243 KESHAV KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR REKHA KUMARI Male 20-12-2012 60 53 113 13

320263601498 KAHKASHAN RAHMANI MD AKBAR ALI SONI RAHMANI Female 12-06-2010 60 52 112 14

320263601079 SMITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA SVETA KUMARI Female 31-08-2012 63 49 112 15

320263602267 RANI KUMARI SAMBHU YADAV FULAN DEVI Female 21-03-2011 60 51 111 16

320263602340 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH SAH LAKHO DEVI Male 22-03-2012 59 52 111 17

320263602606 NIRAJ KUMAR VINOD ROY RENU DEVI Male 18-05-2012 58 51 109 18

320263601573 RAJIK RAJ MOHAMMAD SALAUDDIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Male 24-06-2010 54 53 107 19

320263601418 BABLI KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR BEBY DEVI Female 10-06-2012 46 61 107 20

320263602121 HARSHIT RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI KUMARI Male 28-08-2013 52 55 107 21

320263602001 ANJALI KUMARI NITISH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 08-05-2012 61 45 106 22

320263601326 RISHAV KUMAR GANESH SADA TARA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 48 58 106 23

320263601565 MD FURKAN ALAM MOHAMMAD GULJAR
ALAM GULSHAN ARA Male 08-11-2012 53 53 106 24

320263601485 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ YADAV MAMTA DEVI Male 10-03-2011 54 51 105 25

320263601503 SHAVANAJ PRAVEEN MD EKHLAQUE AHMAD IMRANA KHATUN Female 25-11-2012 57 48 105 26

320263601616 ANTRA KUMARI NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH CHAM CHAM DEVI Female 30-03-2013 58 47 105 27

320263602235 SAROJ KUMAR RANJIT YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 51 52 103 28

320263602609 RAVISH NANDAN KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR PRABHA KUMARI Male 26-09-2012 48 54 102 29

320263601374 PRINCE KUMAR JAY PRAKHASH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Male 24-05-2011 44 57 101 30

320263602572 LAXMI KUMARI VIDYANAND MUKHIYA BABITA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 57 44 101 31

320263602002 MD IQBAL NOOR HASAN BIBI SHAHNAZ KHATUN Male 26-10-2011 56 44 100 32

320263601059 SHIVAM KUMAR ARAVIND KAMAT JAYARANI DEVI Male 25-12-2011 43 57 100 33

320263601554 JUHI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR GUNJA KUMARI Female 30-08-2012 45 55 100 34
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320263602466 SRISHTI RAJ SUBODH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Female 22-08-2013 56 44 100 35

320263602285 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT RANJU DEVI Male 28-08-2012 52 47 99 36

320263602475 AANCHAL KUMARI SUJEET JHA PUTUL DEVI Female 17-02-2012 46 52 98 37

320263601443 KAJAL KUMARI LALTU YADAV MADHU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 55 43 98 38

320263602234 MANOJ KUMAR RANJIT YADAV MIRA DEVI Male 02-04-2011 43 53 96 39

320263602225 LAXMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SAH SULEKHA DEVI Female 02-12-2011 45 51 96 40

320263601173 AKHILESH KUMAR BINOD YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI Male 22-10-2012 42 52 94 41

320263601013 RAVI KUMAR AJAY SAH RANJAN DEVI Male 02-02-2014 53 41 94 42

320263602385 SANJEET KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR SARITA DEVI Male 25-10-2010 47 46 93 43

320263602574 VISHNU KUMAR VIDYANAND MUKHIYA BABITA DEVI Male 09-12-2011 47 46 93 44

320263601340 FUL KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL AMALA DEVI Female 01-02-2012 43 50 93 45

320263601424 RAHUL KUMAR LAKSHMAN KUMAR SAH RINA DEVI Male 20-02-2012 40 53 93 46

320263601457 PARTIGYA KUMARI MANIBHUSHAN SAH KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 25-11-2012 47 46 93 47

320263601137 LAKSHMI KUMARI BECHAN KUMAR SHA REKHA DEVI Female 01-02-2011 48 44 92 48

320263601580 BABLI KUMARI MOHAN YADAV PRAMULA DEVI Female 21-11-2011 51 41 92 49

320263601026 NEHA KUMARI AMOD YADAV CHAMELI DEVI Female 28-11-2010 50 41 91 50

320263602078 RAKESH KUMAR PRAMOD SAH PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 23-08-2012 48 43 91 51

320263602054 NITISH KUMAR PINTU SHARMA KAVITA DEVI Male 04-02-2009 58 32 90 52

320263601605 PRASHANT NANDAN NAND KISHOR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 38 51 89 53

320263601421 CHANDAN KUMAR LAKHAN KAMAT SUNEETA DEVI Male 14-08-2012 33 56 89 54

320263602087 MAYANK PRDEEP MANDAL MIRA DEVI Male 15-08-2013 50 39 89 55

320263601479 SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAVI RENU DEVI Male 09-09-2012 43 45 88 56

320263602486 MOHAN KUMAR ROY SURAJ ROY BEBI DEVI Male 20-02-2011 38 49 87 57

320263601606 PUJA KUMARI NANDE YADAV RUBI DEVI Female 28-12-2011 41 46 87 58

320263601502 MD SHAHID MD ATABUL PRAVEEN SAKILA Male 01-01-2012 41 46 87 59

320263601054 MANISH KUMAR ANIL SAH SOMAN DEVI Male 22-12-2011 42 44 86 60

320263602541 MANISHA KUMARI UMESH CHAUDHARY SAVITA DEVI Female 05-05-2010 39 46 85 61

320263602499 PRINCE KUMAR SURENDRA SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 46 39 85 62

320263602012 PRATIKSHA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA SAVITA MISHRA Female 20-02-2013 29 56 85 63

320263601086 PAYAL KUMARI ASHISH MISHRA RUKMINI DEVI Female 30-08-2012 44 40 84 64

320263601452 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 06-11-2010 46 37 83 65

320263601414 MURARI KUMAR JHA KRISHNNAYAN JHA CHANDANI DEVI Male 19-01-2012 42 40 82 66

320263602148 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 43 39 82 67

320263601220 PUJA KUMARI CHOTKEN THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 48 33 81 68

320263601455 DILKHUSH KUMAR MAHESH SAH DURGA DEVI Male 15-01-2011 35 45 80 69
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320263601179 ANSHU KUMARI BIRENDR RAM SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 43 80 70

320263602356 AMAN KUMAR SHAILENDAR KUMAR RINKI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 36 44 80 71

320263601547 TARANNUM PARWEEN MD. NIKAIL ANWARI KHATUN Female 01-01-2013 34 46 80 72

320263602297 USHA KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL MAHARANI DEVI Female 06-07-2010 36 43 79 73

320263602389 RIYA KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR
MANDAL ROMEE DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 37 79 74

320263602152 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM BAHADUR YADAV PARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 42 78 75

320263601553 SONU KUMAR MINNA KAMAT MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 49 78 76

320263602286 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT RINKI DEVI Male 20-04-2012 31 46 77 77

320263601113 ADRASH KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MAHTO SAVITA DEVI Male 15-11-2010 27 49 76 78

320263601530 AJMA PRAVEEN MD RUSTAM SAMSA PRAVEEN Female 13-10-2011 41 35 76 79

320263602604 NEHA KUMARI VINOD PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 30-10-2011 31 45 76 80

320263602461 PRINCE KUMAR SUBHASH MISTRI RATNAMALA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 35 41 76 81

320263601244 SANGITA KUMARI DHANJEET KUMAR YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 12-05-2013 37 39 76 82

320263601275 AYUSH KUMAR DILIP SHARMA SANJU DEVI Male 24-08-2011 33 41 74 83

320263601277 LAXMI KUMARI DILIP SHARMA MIRA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 37 37 74 84

320263601129 AMAN KUAMAR RAM BALRAM RAM MIRAN DEVI Male 14-08-2010 31 42 73 85

320263602443 GUDDI KUMARI SIKENDAR SAH RITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 34 39 73 86

320263602026 SONAM SAKSHI PARMANAND GUPTA ANJANI DEVI Female 13-01-2012 30 43 73 87

320263602294 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ANJALI KUMARI Female 18-02-2014 40 33 73 88

320263601406 ASHA KUMARI KISHOR RAI RANJU DEVI Female 05-06-2011 34 38 72 89

320263602312 RISHAV KUMAR SANJIT MAHATO VIBHA   DEVI Male 02-08-2011 24 48 72 90

320263601506 RESHMA PARWEEN MD FEYAJ SAHANA KHATUN Female 30-12-2011 40 32 72 91

320263602487 RAUSHAN KUMAR SURENDRA CHAUDHARY NIRASHA DEVI Male 03-03-2012 37 35 72 92

320263602083 SHIVANGI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR JYOTI SINGH Female 08-02-2013 36 36 72 93

320263601593 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MUKESH SUTIHAR ANITA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 33 38 71 94

320263602527 ROSHAN KUMAR TARUN RAY LALITA DEVI Male 21-11-2011 28 43 71 95

320263601181 DEEPAK KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR SAH RITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 25 46 71 96

320263601345 ALAKA KUMARI GOVIND MANDAL SARITA DEVI Female 15-10-2013 29 42 71 97

320263602018 PRANAB KUMAR PAPPU MANDAL RUPAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 34 70 98

320263601004 MEHAK KHATOON ABDULLAH RAHI SHAHNA KHATOON Female 24-03-2012 33 37 70 99

320263602519 PRIYA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR CHANNDA NICKY KUMARI Female 02-07-2013 36 34 70 100

320263601150 AJAY SINGH BHOLA SINGH PRITI DEVI Male 23-02-2012 33 35 68 101

320263602034 MADHU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 05-10-2012 31 37 68 102

320263602462 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR SUBHASH MISTRI RATANMALA DEVI Male 17-04-2011 21 46 67 103
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320263602038 ARTI KUMARI PAWAN MANDAL VIBHA DEVI Female 25-04-2011 30 37 67 104

320263601571 RUKSAN PARWEEN MOHAMMAD KURBAN ALI SAMSA KHATOON Female 06-09-2011 34 33 67 105

320263602328 PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN ANSHU DEVI Female 01-03-2013 32 35 67 106

320263602514 AASHIS KUMAR SURESH YADAV AASHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 37 66 107

320263601548 NEMAT PARWEEN MD. SAIYAD ALAM RAHAMATI PARWEEN Female 01-01-2012 35 31 66 108

320263601097 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 23-11-2012 26 40 66 109

320263602192 MANKHUSH KUMAR RAMDHIN SHARMA TRIPHUL DEVI Male 15-06-2010 31 34 65 110

320263601130 BANDANA KUMARI BALRAM SAH RUBI DEVI Female 22-09-2011 36 29 65 111

320263602147 GUDDI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 25 40 65 112

320263602047 PRIYANSHU KUMARI PHULENDRA YADAV MIRA DEVI Female 01-07-2010 24 40 64 113

320263602296 MAUSHAMI KUMARI SANJAY MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI Female 01-10-2011 22 42 64 114

320263601014 RUDRANI KUMARI AJEET KUMAR THAKUR SANGEETA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 33 31 64 115

320263601143 BHARTI KUMARI BHARAT PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 22-10-2009 27 36 63 116

320263601559 RUPESH KUMAR MITHILESH RAM SARITA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 24 39 63 117

320263601185 AALOK GEE BIRENDRA PRASAD
YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 12-08-2013 24 39 63 118

320263602318 PRINCE KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARY BABY DEVI Male 07-12-2015 27 36 63 119

320263602086 DOLI KUMARI PRAVIN KUMAR ANUPAM KUMARI Female 25-11-2011 28 34 62 120

320263602065 ARTI KUMARI PRAMESH MEHTA JHIVCHI DEVI Female 02-04-2010 21 40 61 121

320263601105 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK SADA BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 29 32 61 122

320263602336 LAKSHMI KUMARI SANTOSH PASWAN PRIYANKA DEVI Female 14-05-2011 28 33 61 123

320263602305 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 31 61 124

320263602491 NANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR RAM PINKI DEVI Female 27-04-2013 24 37 61 125

320263602615 RAJA KUMAR VISHVANATH SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 35 60 126

320263601164 KUNDAN KUMAR BINOD KUMAR YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 07-01-2012 26 34 60 127

320263601501 BANO PARVIN MD ASHRAF AMNA KHATUN Female 22-07-2012 29 31 60 128

320263601325 NEHA KUMARI GANESH PODDAR MIRA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 26 34 60 129

320263602020 NISHU KUMARI PAPPU THAKUR GAURRI DEVI Female 28-03-2011 22 37 59 130

320263601536 MOHAMMAD SHOAB MD SHABBIR AHMAD VIVI AMIRUN Male 01-01-2012 30 29 59 131

320263601500 SUPI PRAVEEN MD ANWAR ALAM RUBI KHATUN Female 12-09-2011 28 30 58 132

320263602376 REKHA KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR BABITA KUMARI Female 30-11-2011 27 31 58 133

320263602478 ANGURI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GANGA DEVI Female 16-01-2011 29 28 57 134

320263602610 ABHINASH KUMAR VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY MANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2012 26 31 57 135

320263602024 BALRAM KUMAR PARKED PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 19-03-2012 30 27 57 136

320263601040 NAVIN KUMAR ANANT RAM SUMITRA DEVI Male 22-12-2012 31 26 57 137
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320263601170 SHIV KUMAR BINOD RAM RUBI DEVI Male 04-01-2013 33 24 57 138

320263601209 KRISHNA KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN
SINGH MUNMUN DEVI Male 02-12-2011 22 34 56 139

320263602171 NIBHA KUMARI RAMBILAS CHAUDHARY SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 34 56 140

320263601183 PUJA KUMARI BIRENDRA MANDAL LALITA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 23 31 54 141

320263601372 ROHIT KUMAR JAY PRAKASH RAM LAL MANI DEVI Male 09-10-2010 24 30 54 142

320263601342 ABHIJEET KUMAR GOPAL SAH SHANTI DEVI Male 20-09-2010 23 30 53 143

320263602516 AKHILESH KUMAR SURYANARAYAN SAH LALITA DEVI Male 13-08-2011 20 33 53 144

320263601237 DEVRANI KUMARI DEVNARAYAN PANDIT RITA DEVI Female 13-09-2011 27 25 52 145

320263602343 PRITI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV KANCHAN DEVI Female 22-12-2011 22 30 52 146

320263602111 NANDANI KUMARI RAJEEV SHARMA REKHA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 27 24 51 147

320263602173 SEEMA KUMARI RAMCHANDR PANDIT SANJU DEVI Female 25-08-2011 16 35 51 148

320263602100 SARSWATI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN PRAMILA DEVI Male 28-12-2011 16 35 51 149

320263602530 ROSAN KUMAR TULSI RAM RUKAMANI DEVI Male 23-12-2012 24 27 51 150

320263601119 NITU KUMARI BABLU THAKUR SUNENA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 19 30 49 151

320263602271 KALPNA KUMARI SANICHAR MANDAL NIRMALA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 10 38 48 152

320263601041 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL BASKI LAXMI DEVI Female 09-04-2013 14 33 47 153

320263601365 KHUSHI KUMARI JAIPRAKASH CHOUDHARY SITA DEVI Male 09-08-2011 17 29 46 154

320263602145 BHARTI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 08-09-2012 21 25 46 155

320263602317 JYOTI KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY PUNAM DEVI Female 18-10-2012 23 23 46 156

320263601563 MUNNI KUMARI MITHUN SAH SONI DEVI Female 27-04-2012 18 27 45 157

320263601174 PUSHPA KUMARI BINOD YADAV MALTI DEVI Female 01-03-2014 17 28 45 158

320263601251 MANISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA MANDAL GURIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 17 25 42 159

320263602459 PARWATI KUMARI SUBHASH MANDAL RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2011 17 22 39 160

320263601001 RAUNAK PARWEEN ABDUL GAFFAR SAMINA KHATOON Female 19-05-2011 8 29 37 161

320263601315 ANU KUMARI FULDEV MANDAL PUJA DEVI Female 29-09-2011 12 25 37 162

320263602188 PUSPAM KUMARI RAMCHARTRA MEHTA RADHA DEVI Female 28-02-2012 7 30 37 163

320263602480 PRIYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 17 17 34 164

320263602539 KAJAL KUMARI UMESH BADHAI NIRMALA DEVI Female 27-01-2013 15 15 30 165

320263601144 BARASHA KUMARI BHARAT RAM MANI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 3 14 17 166
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320263601224 HIMANSHU KUMAR DEOCHANDRA MEHTA KIRAN KUMARI Male 01-01-2013 64 63 127 1

320263601579 ASHISH KUMAR MOHAN YADAV KAJAL DEVI Male 01-01-2010 65 50 115 2

320263602571 ABHIMANYU KUMAR VIDYANAND MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 13-04-2012 58 51 109 3

320263602504 SATYAM KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV PARO DEVI Male 12-05-2010 50 56 106 4

320263601055 Krishn Kumar Yadav ANIL YADAV ASHA KUMARI Male 09-08-2013 52 54 106 5

320263602044 SUSHANT KUMAR PAWAN YADAV SANJAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 57 48 105 6

320263601281 DILKHUSH KUMAR DINBANDHU SAH SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 59 46 105 7

320263602495 ARPIT RAJ SURENDRA MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 15-02-2012 54 51 105 8

320263602004 DIVYA KUMARI OM PRAKASH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 31-12-2012 45 57 102 9

320263601101 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK MEHTA RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 51 48 99 10

320263602129 RANJAN BHARTI RAJESH SAH NEELU BHARTI Female 01-01-2015 52 47 99 11

320263601167 NISHIKANT MEHTA BINOD MEHTA CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 48 48 96 12

320263601359 RISIKANT KUMAR HIRALAL TAKUR SUMITIRA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 44 51 95 13

320263602338 PUJA KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 01-02-2012 44 51 95 14

320263602218 LOVE KUMAR RAMVILAS YADAV ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 43 94 15

320263602210 NISHANT KUMAR RAMKRISHNA KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 02-03-2013 42 52 94 16

320263601109 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK YADAV MINA DEVI Male 26-03-2012 39 53 92 17

320263601125 DIPSIKHA KUMARI BAIDYANATH THAKUR KUMARI SHWETA Female 25-01-2015 43 49 92 18

320263602521 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR SUSHIL YADAV KIRAN DEVI Male 15-08-2012 46 45 91 19

320263601248 SUMIT KUMAR DHARMDEV THAKUR LAXMI KUMARI Male 18-02-2012 46 44 90 20

320263601153 SALONI KUMARI SANVIKA BHUPENDRA RAJAK SHOBHA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 42 46 88 21

320263602202 SAURAV KUMAR RAMESH RAM SARITA DEVI Male 05-03-2011 45 42 87 22

320263601486 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV MAMTA DEVI Female 09-11-2010 40 46 86 23

320263602337 ARTI KUMARI SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA RENU DEVI Female 23-03-2013 42 44 86 24

320263601139 MAYANK KUMAR BEIDYANATH THAKUR KUMARI SWETA Male 26-08-2011 34 51 85 25

320263602043 PRASANT KUMAR PAWAN YADAV SANJAN DEVI Male 19-10-2011 38 46 84 26

320263601233 HIMANSU KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV PARNITA KUMARI Male 06-08-2012 37 47 84 27

320263602502 ANKUSH YADAV SURENDRA YADAV SHOBHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 41 83 28

320263601165 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BINOD MEHTA CHANDRIKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 42 41 83 29

320263602526 RAKESH KUMAR TARANAND YADAV SUNITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 37 46 83 30

320263602241 ASHISH ANAND RAUSHAN  KUMAR  YADAV CHUNNAI DEVI Male 12-09-2012 41 42 83 31

320263601191 ROHIT KUMAR BRAHAMDEV MANDAL ANILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 45 80 32

320263602419 SHIVAM KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR YADAV RANJANA DEVI Male 27-11-2011 41 39 80 33

320263601104 SONU KUMAR RAJAK ASHOK RAJAK NILAM DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 47 80 34

320263601491 ANKIT ANAND MANTU MEHTA URMILA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 41 37 78 35

Merit List For Model School  |  District: SUPAUL  |  Page 39  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:37



Merit List For Model School
District: SUPAUL     Block: TRIVENIGANJ

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263601428 SAPANYA KUMARI LAL PARIYAR SANJU DEVI Female 01-07-2010 39 38 77 36

320263601385 MANNU KUMAR JITENDRA YADAV SEVKI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 38 77 37

320263602057 SONU KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SANJAN DEVI Male 11-04-2011 37 40 77 38

320263602546 AMARDIP KUMAR UMESH KUMAR ANNU DEVI Male 14-09-2011 35 42 77 39

320263601189 ANKIT ANAND BIRENDRA YADAV SARASWATI DEVI Male 20-02-2012 38 38 76 40

320263601572 MUSKAN PRAWEEN MOHAMMAD MAKSHUD HASINA PRAWEEN Female 01-01-2013 39 37 76 41

320263602248 NIKI KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 41 75 42

320263602304 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY YADAV VEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 41 74 43

320263601178 AMAN KUMAR BIRBAL YADAV PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 42 73 44

320263602559 GOTAM KUMAR UMESH YADAV JAYANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 36 71 45

320263602568 SHIVANI KUMARI UPENDRA THAKUR TARA DEVI Female 15-01-2012 30 40 70 46

320263601117 MAMTA KUMARI BABLU SAH BABKU SAH Female 01-01-2012 28 41 69 47

320263601308 HARIOM KUMAR DULLICHAND SAH RATNA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 20 48 68 48

320263602342 CHANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV GUDDI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 25 42 67 49

320263602565 VIVEK KUMAR UPENDRA MEHTA KAOSHALYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 36 31 67 50

320263601384 SIDDHARTH KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH SANJANA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 32 35 67 51

320263601061 AMIT KUMAR ARBIND MEHTA SUKAMARI DEVI Male 21-01-2012 32 35 67 52

320263601077 ONAM KUMAR ARUN YADAV JAYMALA DEVI Male 09-03-2012 33 34 67 53

320263601017 SHIVAM KUMAR AKHILESH MANDAL KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 33 66 54

320263602482 SUMAN KUMARI SUNIL MEHTA KUMARI RUPA Female 07-11-2011 36 30 66 55

320263602246 KHUSHI BHARTI RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV KIRAN KUMARI Female 09-06-2012 29 37 66 56

320263602127 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH MEHTA PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 37 64 57

320263602561 PREM BHUSHAN KUMAR UMESH YADAV RANJU DEVI Male 01-04-2012 23 41 64 58

320263601527 MD SOIB MD PARVEZ ALAM BIBI SAFINA Female 01-01-2011 33 29 62 59

320263601367 SHIVAM KUMAR JANARDAN MANDAL CHANDAN DEVI Male 06-06-2010 25 36 61 60

320263601092 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 05-04-2012 19 41 60 61

320263601519 ASBIN KHATUN MD MAJIM KHA JINNAT KHATUN Female 08-08-2013 30 29 59 62

320263601066 MANISH KUMAR ARJUN MEHTA LALITA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 25 32 57 63

320263602204 PIRYAM KUMARI RAMESH YADAV NITU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 34 57 64

320263602469 PRITI KUMARI SUDEEP PAUDDAR MAMTA DEVI Female 01-07-2013 24 32 56 65

320263601195 SHIDHYANT KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 24-12-2011 20 34 54 66

320263602473 LAKSHMI KUMARI SUDHIR SARDAR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2011 14 36 50 67

320263602501 MANIKA KUMARI SURENDRA URANV MIRA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 26 24 50 68

320263601270 NISHA KUMARI DILIP PODAAR BEBI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 14 31 45 69

320263602430 REKHA KUMARI SHYAM DEV SAH SHYAM DEVI SAH Female 27-08-2011 20 19 39 70
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320263703239 AYUSH KUMAR JAYDEV RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 08-01-2012 75 61 136 1

320263707221 KISLAY KISHOR SAMIR KUMAR BABY KUMARI Male 27-03-2011 57 78 135 2

320263706102 NAINSI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 77 56 133 3

320263707222 MANISHA KUMARI SAMIR KUMAR JULI DEVI Female 01-10-2013 53 72 125 4

320263705134 KANISHKA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH ANURADHA DEVI Female 08-07-2012 68 53 121 5

320263706101 JANVI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR DIVYA SINGH Female 13-10-2011 67 49 116 6

320263705200 SIMARAN KUMARI PAPPU SAHNI PINKU DEVI Female 16-03-2012 58 57 115 7

320263705157 RAJNANDANI KUMARI OMPRAKASH DAS MIRA DEVI Female 01-04-2012 61 54 115 8

320263705167 ANKUSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR PINKU KUMARI Male 08-04-2013 62 53 115 9

320263704334 PRINCE KUMAR MITHILESH PANDIT URMILA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 61 53 114 10

320263705142 ANKAJ KUMAR NIRANJAN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 31-05-2011 57 54 111 11

320263707296 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RANI KUMARI Female 17-12-2011 65 46 111 12

320263708435 ANUSHKA KUMARI TARUN KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI Female 01-02-2013 58 53 111 13

320263708064 SHRISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR NILU KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 58 52 110 14

320263705147 PIYUSH KUMAR NITESH KUMAR SINGH NIRMALA DEVI Male 13-06-2011 58 51 109 15

320263708479 SUJIT KUMAR SINGH UMESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 19-08-2011 61 48 109 16

320263704099 SALONI PRIYA LATE SANDHIR KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 07-03-2012 60 49 109 17

320263702141 MUKUL KUMAR BHABHIKHAN DAS PREM KALA DEVI Male 27-04-2011 71 37 108 18

320263704322 RIYA SINGH MITHELESH KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 26-08-2011 53 53 106 19

320263708039 KALPNA KUMARI SANOJ RAM SARITA DEVI Female 11-04-2012 55 51 106 20

320263704016 AMAN KUMAR KISHORI DAS BIVA DEVI Male 26-07-2012 49 57 106 21

320263706147 SATAYAM KUMAR RAJESWAR SAHNI USHA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 62 43 105 22

320263707190 RIYA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 58 47 105 23

320263707024 SONAL KUMARI RAMNIVAS SAH BABITA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 57 48 105 24

320263705181 SALONI RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH SHISHAM DEVI Female 23-05-2011 51 53 104 25

320263708189 PUSHPANAJALEE KUMARI SHIVMURTI ROY KAVITA KUMARI Female 12-03-2012 51 52 103 26

320263705287 UJJWAL KUMAR PREM KUMAR BHARTI DEVI Male 12-08-2012 53 50 103 27

320263706169 ANKITA KUMARI RAJKISHOR RAJAK SANGEETA DEVI Female 04-09-2012 55 48 103 28

320263705027 SAKSHI PRIYA MUKESH KUMAR SINGH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 26-07-2012 53 48 101 29

320263704030 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHNA PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 19-01-2011 49 51 100 30

320263706011 SHALINI KUMARI RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 49 50 99 31

320263708244 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SONU KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 20-01-2012 51 47 98 32

320263708014 SIMRAN KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 52 46 98 33

320263702139 RADHA RANI BECHAN RAY SUJITA KUMARI Female 08-12-2012 52 46 98 34
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320263708448 SWETA KUMARI TUNNU KUMAR SONI KUMARI Female 07-07-2012 49 48 97 35

320263707205 YUVRAJ KUMAR SAHEB SAHANI BEBI DEVI Male 20-07-2013 47 50 97 36

320263705004 HIMANSHU SINGH MUKESH KUMAR ANJU KUMARI Male 23-10-2012 50 45 95 37

320263702265 ARYAN KUMAR CHHOTU RAY SONI DEVI Male 15-08-2012 58 36 94 38

320263704119 HIMANSHU RAJ MAHENDRA RAM VIBHA DEVI Male 14-10-2012 54 40 94 39

320263707069 DEEPANJALI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 57 37 94 40

320263705173 SHIVANI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI Female 11-02-2013 48 46 94 41

320263703160 SURBHI KUMARI HARENDRA RAM REENA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 45 48 93 42

320263704341 SANGITA SAHNI MITHILESH SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 42 92 43

320263702075 JULY KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT CHANCHAL DEVI Female 04-04-2012 52 40 92 44

320263701232 SAKSHI KUMARI ANMOL TIWARI SHILPA DEVI Female 13-05-2012 47 45 92 45

320263707018 SWATI KUMARI RAMNATH RAM KRISHNA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 53 38 91 46

320263705194 SONALI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR RAM AMRITA KUMARI Female 04-03-2013 43 48 91 47

320263703132 SAKSHI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 28-07-2011 47 43 90 48

320263703013 RITIK UPADHYAY DHARMENDRA UPADHYAY SONI DEVI Male 04-01-2012 44 46 90 49

320263708551 DIBYA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAY VINEETA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 36 54 90 50

320263706216 NITIN RAJ RAKESH KUMAR RATNA KUMARI Male 17-10-2011 45 44 89 51

320263701046 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 06-09-2012 47 42 89 52

320263703195 YUVRAJ YADAV INDRAJEET KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 01-11-2010 44 44 88 53

320263708575 DURGA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 12-09-2011 38 50 88 54

320263704338 SONALI KUMARI MITHILESH RAY ANITA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 41 47 88 55

320263704300 SAKLAIN RAZA MD. REYAZUDDIN TAMANNA PRAWEEN Male 27-02-2012 37 51 88 56

320263703250 SANJANA KUMARI JITENDRA DAS MAMTA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 41 47 88 57

320263707066 ANISHA KUMARI RANJEET DAS ASHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 43 44 87 58

320263705029 UTSAV ANAND MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SUJATA DEVI Male 06-06-2012 40 47 87 59

320263704126 ROSHANI KUMAI MAHESH PANDIT MAMTA DEVI Female 07-03-2010 46 40 86 60

320263702133 SAKSHI KUMARI BANKE BIIHARI SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 21-07-2011 41 45 86 61

320263706273 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAMBRIKSH MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 46 40 86 62

320263708641 BADAL KUMAR VINOD SAHNI SONA DEVI Male 22-06-2012 39 47 86 63

320263708298 APURVA ANAND SUDHIR KUMAR SAHNI SAREETA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 41 45 86 64

320263708389 SHIVAM KUMAR SURENDRA SAH RINKI DEVI Male 19-10-2010 46 39 85 65

320263707001 ISHIKA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 13-11-2010 51 34 85 66

320263703236 DAKSH PRAKASH JAY PRAKASH THAKUR BEBI DEVI Male 26-11-2011 39 46 85 67

320263708038 ADARESH KUMAR SANOJ MAHTO SIMA KUMARI Male 15-07-2012 39 46 85 68

320263702122 GUDIYA KUMARI BAJRANGI TIWARI RADHA DEVI Female 31-07-2012 45 40 85 69
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320263705096 NEHARIKA KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH RAGINI DEVI Female 19-10-2012 41 44 85 70

320263705240 PALAK KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 13-02-2012 42 42 84 71

320263701239 TANNU KUMARI ARAVINDRA KUMAR SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 10-02-2010 52 31 83 72

320263708302 PUTUL KUMARI SUDHIR MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 19-01-2011 48 35 83 73

320263706023 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH RAGHVENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SINDHU KUMARI Male 09-12-2011 40 41 81 74

320263701119 PRIYANSHU KUMARI AMARJIT RAM PRAMILA DEVI Female 24-12-2012 37 44 81 75

320263702163 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHOLA SINGH SHANTI DEVI Male 07-09-2010 38 42 80 76

320263703127 AMARJIT KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR RAM SARITA DEVI Male 25-08-2011 33 47 80 77

320263706243 HAPPY EKTA RAM AYODHYA SINGH SUDHA KUMAR Female 01-06-2012 39 41 80 78

320263701152 ANSHU KUMAR AMOD RAM POONAM DEVI Male 01-03-2013 40 40 80 79

320263707256 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAY POONAM DEVI Male 11-10-2012 40 39 79 80

320263708477 GUDIYA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 07-12-2010 42 36 78 81

320263705024 SHAURYA KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SIMMI KUMARI Male 03-08-2011 36 42 78 82

320263708162 PRINSH RAJ SHATRUGHAN PRASAD
YADAV SUMAN DEVI Male 07-09-2011 31 47 78 83

320263704340 SADHANA SAHNI MITHILESH SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 33 45 78 84

320263705222 ANAND KUMAR PAVAN KUMAR SINGH RINA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 37 40 77 85

320263704094 ANKIT KUMAR LATE BABLU KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 30-08-2011 37 39 76 86

320263703035 NANDANI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR RANU DEVI Female 02-02-2012 47 29 76 87

320263702274 JAGRITI KUMARI DASHRATH RAY MADHUREE DEVI Female 07-06-2012 35 41 76 88

320263707214 SAMIR RAZA SAKIR ANSARI MUTARI PARWEEN Male 01-06-2012 35 40 75 89

320263708211 YOGESH KUMAR SHUSHIL KUMAR PUTUL DEVI Male 13-12-2012 37 38 75 90

320263704261 GULABSA KHATOON MD MUSLIM RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 11-10-2011 40 34 74 91

320263704207 KHUSHI KUMARI MANTU CHAUDHARY NUTAN DEVI Female 18-10-2011 40 33 73 92

320263704096 RAJNANDANI KUMARI LATE RAJAN PANDIT ASHA DEVI Female 22-04-2012 40 33 73 93

320263706156 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR SINGH GEETA DEVI Female 22-08-2012 43 30 73 94

320263708315 ROHIT KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 37 35 72 95

320263702130 GUNJA KUMARI BALRAJ SAHNI USHA DEVI Female 17-01-2011 25 46 71 96

320263702251 PRASHANSHA KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SINGH CHANDRA KALA DEVI Female 06-02-2011 40 31 71 97

320263704112 SNEH SAGAR MAHADEV KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 33 38 71 98

320263708685 PRINCE KUMAR VISHVMOHAN KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Male 06-09-2010 32 38 70 99

320263708600 NAYANSI KUMARI VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 04-10-2011 25 45 70 100

320263703198 ANNU RAJ KUMAR INDRAJEET RAM SARITA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 34 36 70 101

320263701034 RAUSHAN KUMAR AJAY PANDIT GEETA DEVI Male 01-11-2009 29 40 69 102
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320263707081 NIKKY KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR TIWARI PINKI DEVI Female 19-03-2010 28 41 69 103

320263708660 MANSHI KUMARI VIRCHANDRA SAHNI SARSWATI DEVI Female 27-06-2010 30 39 69 104

320263708559 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY PANDIT MEERA DEVI Male 16-01-2012 39 30 69 105

320263707285 SUBHAM KUMAR SANJAY RAY RINKU DEVI Male 19-05-2012 27 42 69 106

320263706196 SONALI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Female 25-08-2012 27 42 69 107

320263707156 ARCHANA KUMARI RAVIKANT RAY SITA DEVI Female 26-07-2013 38 31 69 108

320263707013 SONI KUMARI RAMLALIT RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 33 35 68 109

320263701084 ARJUN KUMAR AKHILESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 14-09-2011 30 38 68 110

320263704142 SARITA KUMARI MANISH KUMAR PANDIT PREMSHILA DEVI Female 06-12-2011 31 37 68 111

320263708563 PALLBI KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 13 55 68 112

320263707317 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANJEET SINGH DOLLY DEVI Female 29-04-2012 37 31 68 113

320263708658 AYUSH RAJ VIRCHANDRA PANDIT RUBI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 33 35 68 114

320263705071 SAKSHI PRIYA MUNNA SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 17-02-2013 37 31 68 115

320263705006 MAHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KUM KUM SINGH Female 05-04-2011 34 33 67 116

320263707151 KUMARI KRITIKA RAVI SANKAR KUMAR NIBHA DEVI Female 03-10-2013 34 33 67 117

320263705046 ADITYA RAJ MUKESH RAY REKHA DEVI Male 14-05-2011 32 34 66 118

320263701244 KUNAL KUMAR ARJUN PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 03-07-2011 30 36 66 119

320263706045 ALOK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 30 36 66 120

320263701004 ANKUSH KUMAR ABDHESH RAM PINKI DEVI Male 01-09-2011 34 32 66 121

320263703004 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 16-01-2010 29 36 65 122

320263708188 ROMA KUMARI SHIVJI SAHNI MAMTA DEVI Female 30-06-2010 31 34 65 123

320263707030 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 26-10-2010 31 34 65 124

320263707172 RANI KUMARI RAVINDRA PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 31 34 65 125

320263704056 AYUSH KUMAR LAKHINDRA SAH MANJU DEVI Male 16-06-2012 34 31 65 126

320263703130 AJIT KUMAR GAUTAM DAS BIVA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 25 40 65 127

320263701172 ADITYA KUMAR AMRITESH KUMAR NAMITA KUMARI Male 01-01-2012 29 35 64 128

320263704069 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR LALAN MAHTO SUNDAR DEVI Male 25-03-2012 29 35 64 129

320263704249 KHDIJA KHATUN MD JAMIL AKTHAR KHUSHBU KHATOON Female 02-08-2011 33 30 63 130

320263706194 SHAHIL KUMAR RAJU KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 36 27 63 131

320263706233 ANSHU PRIYA KUMARI RAKESH RAM BIN NA DEVI Female 18-02-2012 26 37 63 132

320263706176 HANNY KUMARI RAJKUMAR PANDIT ANJU DEVI Female 27-09-2011 26 36 62 133

320263708488 NIHARIKA KUMARI UMESH RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 09-12-2011 29 33 62 134

320263708385 AVINASH KUMAR SURENDRA RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 33 62 135

320263703300 SAKSHI KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 30 32 62 136

320263707267 NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY PANDIT RINA DEVI Female 25-11-2011 28 33 61 137
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320263702150 ANANYA KUMARI BHAVESH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 16-11-2012 27 34 61 138

320263701165 HIMANSHU KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 27-06-2012 15 45 60 139

320263701105 ABHIJIT KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV BABITA DEVI Male 06-12-2012 24 36 60 140

320263707009 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAMKISHUN MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 32 60 141

320263703037 KOMAL KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAHNI PRIYANKA DEVI Female 10-05-2011 31 28 59 142

320263704312 ABHINAV KUMAR MEGHNATH RAY MONIKA DEVI Male 08-08-2011 23 36 59 143

320263702028 ARYAN KUMAR ARVIND DAS SEEMA DEVI Male 13-09-2011 29 30 59 144

320263706044 KASHISH KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAHNI RINKI DEVI Female 23-09-2012 22 37 59 145

320263708142 SHAMMI KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 16-11-2012 28 31 59 146

320263703248 ISHA KUMARI JITENDAR KUMAR SAROJ DEVI Female 10-05-2013 23 35 58 147

320263701124 PUJA KUMARI AMARNATH SAHNI LILA DEVI Female 07-09-2010 26 31 57 148

320263706267 MANSI RANI RAMBABU KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 29-03-2012 26 31 57 149

320263705129 PRIYA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR PREMLATA KUMARI Female 15-10-2012 28 29 57 150

320263706297 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMESH RAM USHA DEVI Male 21-02-2013 25 32 57 151

320263704369 AYASHA KHATUN MOHAMMAD JAMIL
AKHATAR KHUSBOO KHATUN Female 26-10-2013 25 32 57 152

320263702253 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHANDRADEEP SAHNI ASHA DEVI Female 09-03-2011 27 29 56 153

320263704365 VNIJA FIRDOSH MOHAMMAD IMTEYAJ NASRIN KHATOON Female 03-09-2011 28 28 56 154

320263708232 SHIVRAN KUMARI SITARAM RAY MANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 31 56 155

320263707247 KRISHNA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVI Male 11-08-2012 20 36 56 156

320263708640 ARTI KUMARI VINOD SAHANI KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 01-06-2012 29 26 55 157

320263704323 KHANAK KUMARI MAHTO MITHESH MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Female 02-01-2013 33 22 55 158

320263708223 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHYIVNATH SHA SAKUNTI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 26 28 54 159

320263701247 ARCHITA KUMARI ARJUN SINGH NIBHA DEVI Female 19-10-2012 24 27 51 160

320263704001 RANI KUMARI KAMLESHWAR RAM SHARDA DEVI Female 09-07-2011 22 28 50 161

320263708295 KRISHNA KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR PARBHAWATI DEVI Male 22-08-2011 19 31 50 162

320263707254 ABHINASH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAY RINKU DEVI Male 02-05-2012 15 35 50 163

320263704215 SHAFAT PRAVEEN MASOOD ALAM RAUNAK PRAVEEN Female 11-12-2012 15 35 50 164

320263706120 RANI KUMARI RAJESH PANDIT BINA DEVI Female 15-01-2013 23 27 50 165

320263707121 AHISTA BHARTI RANJIT RAM NANDANI DEVI Female 23-01-2013 16 34 50 166

320263704311 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEGHNATH CHUDHARY MIRA DEVI Male 22-01-2010 14 35 49 167

320263708612 VARSHA KUMARI VINAY KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 22 27 49 168

320263702231 KRISH RAJ CHANDAN KUMAR SONI RANJAN Male 18-10-2010 15 33 48 169

320263704256 RUKHSAR PRAVEEN MD MAHFOOZ ALAM RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 24 24 48 170

320263701059 SWATI AJIT KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 05-09-2012 18 30 48 171
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320263701188 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY GUDDI DEVI Male 25-05-2011 20 26 46 172

320263703184 SAMIR KUMAR HIRALAL RAJAK CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 02-04-2012 27 19 46 173

320263708412 PRATIGYA KUMARI SURESH RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 27 19 46 174

320263708413 PRATIKSHA  KUMARI SURESH RAY VIBHA DEVI Female 13-11-2013 23 23 46 175

320263704294 SHAJIYA PRAVEEN MD. ASLAM RUBINA PRAVEEN Female 19-01-2010 19 26 45 176

320263708248 SONALIKA KUMARI SONU SAH GUDDI DEVI Female 26-09-2012 6 39 45 177

320263704227 SONAM PRAVEEN MD ASLAM RUBINA PRAVIN Female 07-04-2012 12 32 44 178

320263702121 CHHOTU KUMAR BAJRANG PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 16-06-2012 15 29 44 179

320263705273 SHILAPI KUMARI PRAMOD RAY REKHA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 11 17 28 180
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320263706025 PRATYUSH KUMAR RAHNEETI KUMAR INDU KUMARI Male 08-03-2013 74 71 145 1

320263707152 SOHANI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 60 68 128 2

320263701144 SATYAM KUMAR AMOD BHAGAT RITA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 71 56 127 3

320263704072 CHANDAN KUMAR LALAN SINGH SITA DEVI Male 30-01-2011 66 60 126 4

320263708498 HIMANSHU KUMAR UMESH THAKUR BEBI DEVI Male 25-09-2012 60 66 126 5

320263706114 YASHRAJ SUMAN RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SUMAN KUMARI Male 24-02-2012 65 60 125 6

320263705131 TANYA VERMA NIRAJ KUMAR RAGINI SINGH Female 14-06-2012 70 53 123 7

320263708445 SONALI KUMARI TRIBHUWAN SHARMA RAJAN DEVI Female 30-06-2012 68 54 122 8

320263708537 RIMA KUMARI VIDYANAND SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 56 60 116 9

320263704168 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 56 59 115 10

320263706080 RAJNANDNI SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 13-10-2012 66 47 113 11

320263708589 ARADHYA SINGH VIKASH KUMAR SINGH SAMITA KUMARI Female 05-08-2012 54 57 111 12

320263702318 AAUISHI DHARAMVEER KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 02-08-2011 58 52 110 13

320263705003 GITANJALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 29-12-2011 59 51 110 14

320263706026 RESHMA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR RUPA KUMARI Female 28-09-2012 64 46 110 15

320263708023 PRAKASH KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 28-10-2012 62 48 110 16

320263708249 SAKSHI KUMARI SONU SINGH SINDHU SINGH Female 01-11-2012 55 54 109 17

320263708322 SACHIN KUMAR SUJENDRA RAM MUNI DEVI Male 28-07-2011 63 45 108 18

320263703276 ANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 02-11-2012 61 47 108 19

320263708156 SALAUNI KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN SAH YASHODA KUMARI Female 23-03-2012 62 45 107 20

320263704194 SACHIN KUMAR MANOJ RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 55 52 107 21

320263708155 DIVYA KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR NILU DEVI Female 10-07-2012 62 45 107 22

320263702031 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH ARVIND KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 05-09-2012 62 45 107 23

320263705202 HIRITIK KUMAR PAPPU SINGH RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 61 45 106 24

320263708137 TANNU PRIYA SHAMBHU PRASAD RAY URMILA DEVI Male 16-03-2011 61 44 105 25

320263708422 AJIT KUMAR SURYDEV CHAUDHARY ANITA DEVI Male 25-04-2011 62 43 105 26

320263708572 VISHAL KUMAR VIJAY RAY MUNNI DEVI Male 25-09-2011 48 57 105 27

320263706068 SATYAM RAJ RAJEEV BHAGAT USHA DEVI Male 25-02-2012 55 49 104 28

320263708290 TEJASWI KUMARI SUDHANSHU KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 19-04-2012 54 50 104 29

320263703050 VISHEK KUMAR DILIP SINGH SHOBA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 56 47 103 30

320263703304 AASHISH KUMAR KAMLESH BHAGAT PINKY DEVI Male 07-03-2013 51 52 103 31

320263708239 ANAMIKA KUMARI SOM KUMAR  YADAV NITU  DEVI Female 26-07-2012 48 54 102 32

320263708540 ANAYA CHAURASIYA VIJAY KUMAR CHANDA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 49 53 102 33

320263708446 NANDNI KUMARI TRILOK KUMAR SINGH PRATIMA KUMARI Female 29-11-2013 47 54 101 34

320263708593 NISHANT KUMAR VIKASH SAH PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 46 54 100 35
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320263705206 HARSHIT RAJ PARAMHANS SINGH KRISHNA DEVI Male 18-08-2011 56 43 99 36

320263708450 SONAM KUMARI TUNTUN KUMAR YADAV SINKI DEVI Female 13-10-2011 56 43 99 37

320263708331 PRIYASHU KUMARI SUMAN CHAURASIYA BABITA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 51 48 99 38

320263701006 ISHA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 06-11-2012 54 45 99 39

320263708637 SHUHANI KUMARI VINOD RAY SHILA DEVI Female 14-08-2010 48 50 98 40

320263708469 SHIVAM KUMAR UMASHANKAR BHAGAT MALTI DEVI Male 10-06-2012 48 50 98 41

320263706081 DRISHTI RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH SHARMILA KUMARI Female 17-12-2012 54 44 98 42

320263701177 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANANT KUMAR SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 02-03-2010 47 50 97 43

320263704175 PRIYESH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 15-03-2011 48 49 97 44

320263708209 RUPESH KUMAR SHRIKANT RAY GITA DEVI Male 02-03-2012 47 50 97 45

320263708406 ANSHULATA SURESH PRASAD SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 27-05-2012 47 50 97 46

320263706260 NISHANT KUMAR RAMANAND PASWAN SADHNA DEVI Male 31-08-2012 49 48 97 47

320263708229 SAURABH KUMAR SITA RAM SINGH RADHA DEVI Male 24-02-2013 46 51 97 48

320263708166 TRIPTI CHOURASIYA SHISHIL KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 30-06-2012 51 45 96 49

320263708250 SATYAM KUMAR SONU SINGH SINDHU SINGH Male 26-07-2012 50 46 96 50

320263704122 AADITYA KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MONI CHAUDHARY Male 29-01-2012 54 41 95 51

320263703310 RAJNANDANI KUMARI KAMLESH RAY REKHA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 49 45 94 52

320263703024 PALLAWI KUMARI DHIRAJ SAH REKHA DEVI Female 12-12-2012 49 45 94 53

320263704342 PRITI KUMARI MITHILESH SINGH MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 46 48 94 54

320263707105 RIKKI KUMARI RANJIT DAS RANJANA KUMARI Female 01-02-2013 44 50 94 55

320263702250 RAKHI KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR SINGH PRANITA DEVI Female 24-09-2011 45 48 93 56

320263703291 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR JYOTISH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 18-10-2011 53 40 93 57

320263701116 ANUJ KUMAR AMARJIT KUMAR PARWATI DEVI Male 01-01-2013 44 49 93 58

320263703213 KAUSHAL KUMAR JAGARNATH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 44 48 92 59

320263705271 RANI KUMARI PRAMOD RAM SARITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 43 49 92 60

320263705256 SATYAM KUMAR PRAMOD BHAGAT GEETA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 53 39 92 61

320263708440 NAITIK KUMAR TINKU DUBEY NISHA KUMARI Male 20-02-2012 55 37 92 62

320263707163 SAKSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 26-03-2012 48 44 92 63

320263708261 SAKSHI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SOBHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 51 41 92 64

320263703156 ANKIT KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 52 39 91 65

320263707159 CHANDANI KUMARI RAVINDAR SAH BEBY DEVI Female 14-10-2011 43 48 91 66

320263708216 PRIYA KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR RAM SIMA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 42 48 90 67

320263707090 VISHAL KUMAR RANJEET RAY KRISHNA DEVI Male 04-12-2011 38 52 90 68

320263701142 JUSHI KUMARI AMLESH TIWARI REKHA DEVI Female 27-12-2011 42 48 90 69

320263702314 ANSH RAJ DHANANJAY SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 38 52 90 70
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320263702069 BYUTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT VIBJHA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 47 43 90 71

320263707229 ANUPAM KUMARI SANDHIR YADAV VINDU YADAV Female 24-04-2013 48 42 90 72

320263708547 SHURTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR NEELAM DEVI Female 14-02-2012 40 49 89 73

320263703089 MONI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR CHUNNI DEVI Female 18-10-2012 49 40 89 74

320263708586 SAKSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR URMILA KUMARI Female 14-08-2012 49 39 88 75

320263702012 ANKITA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 07-12-2012 43 45 88 76

320263706146 SHUBHAM RAJ RAJESH THAKUR AMRITA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 43 44 87 77

320263701060 ANKIT KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MAHTO RINKU DEVI Male 09-08-2012 48 39 87 78

320263703046 SHIV SHAKTI RAJ DILIP RAY USHA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 45 42 87 79

320263707136 LAKSHMI RATNESH JHA AARTI DEVI Female 13-10-2012 39 48 87 80

320263708084 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH RAY MIRA DEVI Male 12-12-2012 50 37 87 81

320263704181 AMRITA RANI THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 22-08-2012 43 43 86 82

320263702228 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 41 45 86 83

320263708112 NISHANT KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH RANJILA DEVI Male 13-12-2012 48 38 86 84

320263705103 RAJIV KUMAR NARESH RAY KUNTI DEVI Male 08-12-2009 43 42 85 85

320263703092 SHLONI KUMARI DIPAK SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 29-06-2010 44 41 85 86

320263706059 SAKSHI KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR CHANDANI DEVIU Female 01-01-2012 47 38 85 87

320263701072 ABHAY KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR AMRITA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 41 44 85 88

320263703029 ABHINANDAN KUMAR DHRAMENDRA RAM BAVITA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 42 43 85 89

320263705179 NILESH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH RITU DEVI Male 24-09-2012 40 45 85 90

320263707202 AMAN KUMAR SACHIDANAND MAHTO BABITA DEVI Male 24-11-2012 41 44 85 91

320263707088 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET RAY REKHA DEVI Female 12-09-2010 35 49 84 92

320263704070 GAUTAM  KUMAR LALAN PASWAN LILA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 50 34 84 93

320263708282 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUBODH SAH ARTI DEVI Male 02-09-2011 46 38 84 94

320263702276 NISHA KUMARI DAVENDRA RAY URMILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 44 40 84 95

320263704326 ANUSHKA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR PHUL KUMARI DEVI Female 08-12-2010 43 40 83 96

320263704187 UJJWAL KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 46 83 97

320263703267 LAXMI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 38 45 83 98

320263708508 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA RAY TETRI DEVI Male 25-10-2011 36 47 83 99

320263702100 SHIVANI KUMARI AWADHESH BHAGAT SANJU DEVI Female 07-12-2011 37 46 83 100

320263701096 RANI KUMARI AKHILESH THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 43 40 83 101

320263708292 ANISH KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 21-10-2012 43 40 83 102

320263708387 MONA KUMARI SURENDRA RAY SARITA DEVI Female 21-08-2013 42 41 83 103

320263706079 SWATI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI Female 01-05-2011 47 35 82 104

320263705078 NIDHI KHATUN NAEM KHALIFA SAKINA KHATOON Female 25-09-2011 35 47 82 105
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320263704225 KHUSHNUMA PARVIN MD ASLAM SHAKILA KHATOON Female 20-12-2011 39 42 81 106

320263707113 SUPRIYA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR BIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 38 43 81 107

320263707287 ASHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH SUNITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 38 43 81 108

320263708263 SNEHA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Female 12-05-2012 42 39 81 109

320263708109 SALONI SINGH SATENDRA  PRASAD
SINGH SUDHA SINGH Female 08-06-2012 46 35 81 110

320263706241 RAJA KUMAR RAKESH THAKUR BEBI DEVI Male 15-09-2012 39 42 81 111

320263707233 SANJU KUMARI SANJAY DAS SARSWATI DEVI Female 02-07-2013 41 40 81 112

320263708238 SANJAN KUMARI SOHAN RAY MUNNI DEVI Female 27-09-2011 37 43 80 113

320263705203 MAUSAM KUMARI PAPPU SINGH RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 51 80 114

320263707063 PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJAN SINGH ANKITA DEVI Female 15-05-2012 43 37 80 115

320263701235 ANIKET KUMAR ANTU KUMAR RUPANJALI DEVI Male 29-05-2012 40 40 80 116

320263705162 MANIKANT KUMAR PALTAN PASWAN PARTIMA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 38 42 80 117

320263708053 ANNU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 21-10-2012 42 38 80 118

320263705133 ABHIRAJ KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 39 41 80 119

320263704316 SHUBHAM KUMAR MINTU KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 24-09-2011 34 45 79 120

320263707114 AANCHAL KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR
CHAURASIYA SARITA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 38 41 79 121

320263708301 ANSHU KUMARI SUDHIR MAHTO ARTI DEVI Female 16-02-2012 27 52 79 122

320263706192 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR ARCHANA DEVI Female 10-04-2012 41 38 79 123

320263707078 ANIKET ANURAG RANJEET KUMAR SINGH REKHA KUMARI Male 05-05-2012 37 42 79 124

320263702057 AMBIKA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH SITA EDEVI Female 21-05-2012 44 35 79 125

320263701087 CHANCHAL KUMAR AKHILESH RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 03-09-2012 38 41 79 126

320263708174 ANSHU KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR BHAGAT KAMATA DEVI Female 04-02-2013 40 39 79 127

320263702199 AYUSH KUMAR BIRJU KUMAR JYOTI DEVI Male 04-06-2010 32 46 78 128

320263702337 DEVMANI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAY PUNAM DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 39 78 129

320263703121 DHIRAJ KUMAR GANESH SAH SARITA DEVI Male 10-07-2012 44 34 78 130

320263706091 ROHAN RAJ RAJENDRA PRASHAD
SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 16-09-2012 41 37 78 131

320263704147 DIVYA KUMARI MANISH SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Female 28-10-2013 39 39 78 132

320263708556 DIPA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR VIBHA DEVI Female 06-11-2010 32 45 77 133

320263708414 RAVI KUMAR SURESH RAY SANTOSHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 35 77 134

320263708008 LIJA KUMARI SANJESH KUMAR PANDEY SUDHA KUMARI Female 04-01-2013 36 41 77 135

320263708114 PRASHANT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Male 17-05-2011 33 43 76 136

320263702036 PRINCE KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 07-10-2011 38 38 76 137

320263706208 ARYAN KUMAR RAJU SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 12-07-2012 34 42 76 138
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320263707315 JAG MOHAN KUMAR SANJEET SINGH SAMITA DEVI Male 03-04-2013 31 45 76 139

320263705055 MANISH KUMAR MUKESH SINGH RANJAN KUMARI Male 12-08-2011 33 42 75 140

320263708047 ARADHANA KUMARI SANTOSH DAS SAVITRI DEVI Female 28-08-2011 29 46 75 141

320263708653 KARAN KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR SINGH SONAM DEVI Male 01-01-2012 19 56 75 142

320263704092 ADITYA KUMAR LAT MITHILESH KUMAR CHADU KUMARI Male 15-07-2013 30 45 75 143

320263702112 RANI KUMARI BACCHAN PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 39 74 144

320263706075 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR
CHOUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Male 19-10-2011 44 30 74 145

320263708009 SANDHYA KUMARI SANJESH KUMAR PANDEY SUDHA KUMARI Female 22-10-2011 34 40 74 146

320263706217 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SONAM DEVI Male 27-12-2011 29 45 74 147

320263705028 SATYAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 36 38 74 148

320263702272 PRIYA KUMARI DARSINGH RAY DHANMANTI DEVI Female 31-01-2012 40 34 74 149

320263708371 ANUSHAKA KUMARI SURAJ SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 01-02-2012 39 35 74 150

320263702046 ANAND MOHAN ARVIND PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 36 38 74 151

320263703283 RAJ NANDANEE JITENDRA SINGH NITU DEVI Female 26-06-2012 34 40 74 152

320263704204 RISHAV KUMAR MANTI SINGH PAMPI KUMARI Male 21-10-2012 35 39 74 153

320263707022 VIKASH KUMAR RAMNATH SAH MINA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 32 41 73 154

320263708034 SHIVANI KUMARI SANNI MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 37 73 155

320263707200 VISHAL KUMAR SABHAPATI KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 33 40 73 156

320263708075 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RANI SINGH Female 16-02-2012 36 37 73 157

320263704333 HARIOM KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH MIRA DEVI Male 05-05-2012 39 34 73 158

320263708065 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SONAM DEVI Female 26-05-2012 36 37 73 159

320263707170 SHAKSHI KUMARI RAVINDRA MAHTO SHANTI DEVI Female 17-08-2012 35 38 73 160

320263701151 ARTI KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SINGH RINKI DEVI Female 22-08-2012 27 46 73 161

320263708526 MUNNI KUMARI VEER CHANDRA PANDIT AARTI DEVI Female 17-10-2012 36 37 73 162

320263703208 MD NASIR ISLAM UDDIN KHAN NAJARA KHANAM Male 06-12-2012 32 41 73 163

320263705086 SHIVMANI KUMAR NAINSHI KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 12-06-2013 33 40 73 164

320263708665 PRAKASH KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 38 34 72 165

320263706055 AANCHAL KUMARI RAJ NARAYAN SINGH MAHASUNDAR DEVI Female 05-12-2011 34 38 72 166

320263702238 ANURADHA KUMARI CHANDAN PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 07-01-2012 29 43 72 167

320263706052 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 17-01-2012 32 40 72 168

320263704348 SRISHTI KUMARI SONAM MITHLESH PASWAN PINKY DEVI Female 07-02-2012 31 41 72 169

320263708531 VISHWPRATAP SINGH VIBHASH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 15-07-2012 27 45 72 170

320263706282 ATISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 30 42 72 171

320263708518 NIBHA KUMARI VAKIL PASWAN SHARMILA DEVI Female 12-10-2012 27 45 72 172
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320263707080 SANJANA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 01-03-2011 30 41 71 173

320263708473 AYUSH KUMAR UMESH BHAGAT REKHA DEVI Male 23-10-2011 33 38 71 174

320263706219 SUSHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 29-01-2012 30 41 71 175

320263703272 SANDHYA MAHATO JITENDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 30 41 71 176

320263708144 SONAKSHI KUMARI SHAMSHER KUMAR LAKHO DEVI Female 29-05-2013 34 37 71 177

320263701026 SUPRIYA RAJ AJAY KUMAR ANAL SAVITA DAS Female 22-08-2011 33 37 70 178

320263707135 SONAKSHI KUMARI RATAN RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 22-11-2012 30 40 70 179

320263707307 ANUJ KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SUMAN SUNDAR KUMARI Male 15-03-2011 34 35 69 180

320263706050 LAKSHMI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH MINTA DEVI Female 18-05-2011 38 31 69 181

320263701184 TANIYA PRIYA ANIL KUMAR CHANDRMA SANGITA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 33 36 69 182

320263702123 ABHAY KUMAR BALBIR KUMAR CHANDRAVATI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 33 36 69 183

320263703100 ATYA RABBI FAKRUDDIN ALI AHMED SABINA PRAVEEN Female 16-01-2012 39 30 69 184

320263702191 SAKSHI KUMARI BIRCHANDRA  KUMAR SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 33 36 69 185

320263702009 BINDU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RAY UTTARA DEVI Female 07-07-2012 37 32 69 186

320263702294 NIKHIL RAJ DEVANAND MAHTO LAKSHMI DEVI Male 08-07-2012 31 38 69 187

320263705197 NIKITA KUMARI PAPPU PASWAN NILAM KUMARI Female 03-09-2012 32 37 69 188

320263706190 RAHUL KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 25-09-2012 33 36 69 189

320263708272 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH SUBODH KUMAR SINGH MALA KUMARI Male 13-04-2013 32 37 69 190

320263701033 NIRAJ KUMAR AJAY PANDIT NIRMALA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 33 35 68 191

320263702070 PANKAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY SHARDA DEVI Male 09-05-2012 25 43 68 192

320263705261 NAINSI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PANDIT PUJA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 27 41 68 193

320263708027 SUSHANT KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SINGH PRABHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 38 68 194

320263703201 PRINCE RAJ INDRAJIT DAS SONAM DEVI Male 05-04-2013 28 40 68 195

320263702155 RAJNANDANI KUMARI BHOLA CHANARIK RAY RINKU DEVI Female 08-05-2011 31 36 67 196

320263704339 SONALI KUMARI MITHILESH RAY POONAM DEVI Female 27-08-2011 30 37 67 197

320263708620 SHUBHAM KUMAR VINAY RAY SITA DEVI Male 02-10-2011 29 38 67 198

320263702214 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BRAJKISHOR SAH URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 33 67 199

320263708570 SLONI KUMARI VIJAY RAY SRITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 28 39 67 200

320263707234 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SUNAINA DEVI Male 11-03-2012 29 38 67 201

320263701196 YASH RAJ ANIL KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 25-08-2012 24 43 67 202

320263704277 RAJIA HASAN MD SAIF HASAN SABANA KHATOON Female 25-09-2012 32 35 67 203

320263708079 PRATIGYA KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT RINKU DEVI Female 09-04-2013 29 38 67 204

320263708076 SONAKHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR SAVITA DEVI Female 17-08-2010 36 30 66 205

320263703147 VIJAY KUMAR GUDU MAHTO KUSMI DEVI Male 20-08-2010 26 40 66 206

320263703266 ARYAN RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH MINU DEVI Male 02-12-2010 33 33 66 207
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320263704356 MANISH KUMAR MITHUN MAHTO LALO DEVI Male 21-07-2012 29 37 66 208

320263707127 MONU KUMAR RANJIT SAH PINKI DEVI Male 16-02-2011 34 31 65 209

320263705005 KHUSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 20-03-2011 29 36 65 210

320263708646 TANNU KUMARI VINOD SINGH PINKY DEVI Female 08-10-2011 29 36 65 211

320263704077 PRIYANSHU KUMARI LALBABU PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Female 06-01-2012 22 43 65 212

320263702229 AYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 31 34 65 213

320263704157 NANDANI KUMARI MANOHAR KUMAR NILU DEVI Female 07-01-2013 31 34 65 214

320263703091 SAMEER PANDIT DIPAK PANDIT PRATIMA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 31 33 64 215

320263707087 TRISHA BHARTI RANJEET RAM PINKI KUMARI Female 15-09-2011 19 45 64 216

320263701198 AARTI KUMARI ANIL MAHTO PINKU DEVI Female 04-10-2011 22 42 64 217

320263708410 CHANDAN KUMAR SURESH RAY SANTOSHI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 40 64 218

320263704345 AKRITI KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 27 37 64 219

320263706167 RUCHILA RANI RAJIV SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 04-09-2012 28 36 64 220

320263707294 OMAN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 21-03-2013 33 31 64 221

320263704159 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ BHAGAT SONAM DEVI Male 17-11-2011 24 39 63 222

320263708700 RADHIKA KUMARI YUGAL MAHTO BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 29 34 63 223

320263707278 SUDHIR KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN RAVITA DEVI Male 23-06-2012 28 35 63 224

320263704038 RAJA BABU KUNDAN DAS RINKU DEVI Male 09-07-2012 31 32 63 225

320263703136 ACHAL KUMARI GOPAL MAHTO FULO DEVI Female 10-10-2012 26 37 63 226

320263707295 OSHIT KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 21-03-2013 32 31 63 227

320263708393 ISHA KUMARI SURESH BHAGAT RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 25 37 62 228

320263707282 RANDHEER KUMAR SANJAY RAY BASANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 38 62 229

320263705164 SHAKSHI KUMARI PANCHU RAM ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 24 38 62 230

320263708363 VISHAKHA BHARDWAJ SUNIL RAM LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 32 30 62 231

320263702175 AARUSI KUMARI BIJENDRA RAM SHAYAM SUNDHAR DEVI Female 19-09-2011 28 33 61 232

320263708227 NANDANI KUMARI SINODH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 18-09-2012 25 36 61 233

320263701041 ANSHU PRIYA KUMARI AJAY RAM PINKI DEVI Female 26-12-2012 19 42 61 234

320263704098 SURAJ KUMAR LATE RANBIR RAY SANJU DEVI Male 16-01-2011 24 36 60 235

320263704189 ABHINASH KUMAR RAM MANOJ RAM MUNNI DEVI Male 02-04-2011 25 35 60 236

320263705026 MAUSAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 27 33 60 237

320263704281 SHAMA PRAVEEN MD SAMSAD ALAM CHANDNI KHATOON Female 20-08-2011 25 35 60 238

320263706036 AMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR DAS PRIYANKA DEVI Male 28-07-2012 27 33 60 239

320263702159 SAURAV KUMAR BHOLA RAY RINKU DEVI Male 17-09-2012 28 32 60 240

320263704091 PRITAM KUMARI LALU RAY SANGITA KUMARI Female 25-12-2012 26 34 60 241

320263701068 ANCHAL KUMARI AKALESH KUMAR PREMIKA KUMARI Female 28-02-2013 24 36 60 242

Merit List For Model School  |  District: VAISHALI  |  Page 13  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:37



Merit List For Model School
District: VAISHALI     Block: BIDUPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263705132 ABHIJIT KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO PUJA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 26 34 60 243

320263702008 PRIYANJALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RAM PINKU DEVI Female 23-10-2010 31 28 59 244

320263702288 RAHUL KUMAR DEEPAK RAY SHOBHA DEVI Male 29-06-2011 23 36 59 245

320263708421 AVINASH KUMAR SURYADEV RAY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 28 59 246

320263707263 PRINSH KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO BABY DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 34 59 247

320263707119 BABI KUMAR RANJIT PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 01-08-2012 29 30 59 248

320263704391 SHIVANI KUMARI MOHAN RAY LALITA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 27 32 59 249

320263708606 ANKUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Male 20-10-2012 27 32 59 250

320263708323 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR PINKY DEVI Female 01-10-2013 26 33 59 251

320263702068 SWATI PRIYA ASHOK KUMAR VIJETA DEVI Female 15-12-2010 23 35 58 252

320263701209 NANDHNI KUMARI ANIL RAY NBITA DEVI Female 11-02-2011 29 29 58 253

320263708483 MUSKAN KUMARI UMESH MAHTO SHARDHA DEVI Female 01-10-2011 16 42 58 254

320263708505 PRITI KUMARI UPENDRA PASWAN SAKLI DEVI Female 07-11-2011 22 36 58 255

320263701140 NIBHA KUMARI AMLESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 22-11-2011 29 29 58 256

320263708693 SHIVAM KUMAR VISHWJIT DUBEY KAJAL KUMARI Male 20-01-2012 19 39 58 257

320263702341 KHUSHI KUMARI DHARMENDRA MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 02-06-2012 24 34 58 258

320263702268 TRIDEV KUMAR CHUNNI BHAGAT PUNAM DEVI Male 12-10-2012 24 34 58 259

320263704060 ANKITA KUMARI LAL BABU SINGH SONI DEVI Female 23-04-2011 22 35 57 260

320263708185 ANMOL KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 26-06-2011 27 30 57 261

320263708035 SHUHANI KUMARI SANNI MAHTO RANI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 26 31 57 262

320263705060 SHREYA KUMARI MUNIL PANDIT SUMAN DEVI Female 14-01-2012 20 37 57 263

320263702035 NIDHI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SIMA SHARMA Female 01-03-2012 27 30 57 264

320263705082 ANJALI KUMARI NAGENDRA RAY GITA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 23 34 57 265

320263706224 ASHUTOSH SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RINA THAKUR Male 07-08-2012 21 36 57 266

320263703038 ANCHAL KUMARI DILIP PASWAN SAJAN DEVI Female 15-10-2012 22 35 57 267

320263708324 SAHIL KUMAR SUJIT KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 02-12-2012 30 27 57 268

320263702205 VISHAL KUMAR BISHWANATH RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 15-06-2013 23 34 57 269

320263704278 SARBAR HASSAN MD SAIF HASAN SABANA KHATOON Male 10-10-2013 22 35 57 270

320263707268 ADITI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN CHANCHAL DEVI Female 20-10-2011 22 34 56 271

320263708463 MUNNA KUMAR UMA SHANKAR PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 25-12-2011 29 27 56 272

320263701190 SATYAJIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY SAROJANI DEVI Male 07-07-2012 25 31 56 273

320263708134 LUSI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR MAHTO GITA DEV Female 10-09-2010 20 35 55 274

320263701081 SOHANI KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN NUTAN DEVI Female 12-04-2012 26 29 55 275

320263705199 KOMAL KUMARI PAPPU RAM MADHURI KUMARI Female 04-12-2011 16 38 54 276

320263702240 SANDHYA BHARTI CHANDAN RAY LAXMI DEVI Female 28-06-2012 24 30 54 277
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320263705073 ANNU PRIYA KUMARI MUNNU KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 11-07-2012 18 36 54 278

320263706165 ANKUSH RAJ RAJIV SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 25-11-2010 24 29 53 279

320263703066 JYOTI KUMARI DINESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 13-09-2012 29 24 53 280

320263708036 ADARSH KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 09-10-2011 24 28 52 281

320263707027 SAPNA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 26 25 51 282

320263706199 SABITA KUMARI RAJU PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 28-08-2011 16 34 50 283

320263708598 AVINASH KUMAR VIKRAM KUMAR JAYMALA KUMARI Male 13-11-2011 17 33 50 284

320263706016 ANKIT KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 25-02-2012 23 27 50 285

320263703045 PRINCE KUMAR DILIP RAY USHA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 22 27 49 286

320263704265 NAGAMA KHATUN MD NASHIM NAHID PRAVEEN Female 28-07-2012 17 32 49 287

320263702156 ARTI KUMAR BHOLA CHAURASIYA RINA DEVI Female 17-07-2010 21 27 48 288

320263705066 RAGHIKA KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN GANITA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 14 32 46 289

320263701082 SUMAN KUMARI AKHILESH PASWAN NUTAN DEVI Female 03-01-2011 20 25 45 290

320263702047 PUJA KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN RANIYA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 20 25 45 291

320263706049 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH BABY KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 17 28 45 292

320263702029 CHITTU KUMAR ARVIND DAS POONAM DEVI Male 21-08-2012 9 32 41 293

320263705254 ANJALI KUMARI PRAMOD BHAGAT ANJANA DEVI Female 27-08-2012 13 24 37 294

320263708668 KISHAN KUMAR VIRENDRA PASWAN DHARMSHILA DEVI Female 22-10-2011 13 22 35 295

320263703175 ANNU KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Female 20-01-2013 9 26 35 296

320263707211 RAGNI KUMARI SAKINDRA PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 28-04-2012 2 15 17 297
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320263705018 SAMAR RAJ MUKESH KUMAR RAJAK SHARMILA KUMARI Male 15-12-2012 57 46 103 1

320263708218 AMAN KUMAR SHYAM NANDAN SAHNI SHYAM SUNDAR DEVI Male 28-06-2010 49 42 91 2

320263706252 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAM PARVESH SAHNI SHUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 46 42 88 3

320263707182 SUJATA KUMARI RAVISHANKAR THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 08-01-2012 40 44 84 4

320263704327 MANISHA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR CHINTU KUMARI Female 03-01-2012 42 40 82 5

320263703142 PRIYA KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 12-03-2012 40 38 78 6

320263701128 ADARSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 20-06-2012 32 42 74 7

320263708511 VISHAL KUMAR UPENDRA SAHNI SANGEETA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 31 41 72 8

320263701189 ANMOL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RAY NUTAN KUMARI Male 03-12-2012 32 37 69 9

320263703162 SARSAWATI KUMARI HARERAM  PASWAN NANHAKI  DEVI Female 27-08-2011 30 38 68 10

320263706029 SHIVRAJ KUMAR RAJ KISHOR RAY VEENA DEVI Male 07-11-2012 34 31 65 11

320263703076 ANIKET KUMAR DINESH RAY VIBHA DEVI Male 16-03-2013 28 37 65 12

320263702286 PRIYANSHU KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Female 01-03-2012 23 41 64 13

320263703007 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 10-07-2011 27 36 63 14

320263706228 PAYAL KUMARI RAKESH PANDIT RANI DEVI Female 06-11-2012 37 26 63 15

320263708466 ROHIT KUMAR UMA SHANKAR SAHNI PUTAUL DEVI Male 23-04-2012 29 33 62 16

320263701100 ANUBHAV KUMAR ALOK KUMAR AMISHA KUMARI Male 16-07-2011 28 33 61 17

320263706014 MUSKAN KUMARI RAGHUNATH  PASWAN MINTA DEVI Female 29-07-2010 27 30 57 18

320263707160 YASH RAJ RAVINDRA  KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 10-11-2013 29 28 57 19

320263701250 NANDANI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV SUMAN DEVI Female 01-12-2011 25 31 56 20

320263703153 RAUSHAN KUMAR HAREKISHUN PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 27-07-2011 28 27 55 21

320263706288 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR RAY SANGITA DEVI Female 03-03-2012 25 28 53 22

320263708286 KHUSBU KUMARI SUBODH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 20-04-2011 25 27 52 23

320263705212 ANKITA KUMARI PARMESH PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 25-04-2012 30 21 51 24

320263707210 SANJU KUMARI SAKINDRA KUMAR SEEMA DEVI Female 05-09-2011 18 31 49 25

320263702185 ANIKET KUMAR BINOD SAHNI SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 25 22 47 26

320263704034 ANANYA KUMARI KUMUD KUNDAN KUMAR MRIDULA JHA Female 27-01-2013 11 32 43 27
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320263704295 SHAHEEN TRANNUM MD. IBRAR ALAM RAQEEBA KHATOON Female 27-03-2012 71 60 131 1

320263703161 DEEPIKA SHARMA HARENDRA SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA Female 13-03-2013 72 54 126 2

320263702336 ANUSHKA RAJ DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAY SHWETA SUMAN Female 06-03-2012 57 59 116 3

320263707297 RAUNAK KUMAR SANJAY SINGH KABITA KUMARI Male 25-11-2011 55 48 103 4

320263708534 MAYANK KUMAR VIDYA SAGAR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 40 61 101 5

320263705255 DIDESH KUMAR PRAMOD BHAGAT PUTUL DEVI Male 22-12-2010 55 43 98 6

320263708104 SURAJ KUMAR SARVESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-02-2012 43 52 95 7

320263706153 RAJ KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 15-04-2011 47 46 93 8

320263705170 NAINCY KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 14-12-2011 56 37 93 9

320263706064 AYUSH RAJ RAJAN SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 05-10-2012 48 44 92 10

320263706099 ARYAN RAJ RAJESH KUMAR LAKSHMI KUMARI
SAHANI Male 10-04-2013 44 47 91 11

320263703303 SANTOSH KAMLESH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 44 90 12

320263705232 KARAN KUMAR PHULAN SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 27-06-2012 48 42 90 13

320263706261 PALLAVI KUMARI RAMANAND PASWAN RUBY DEVI Female 07-02-2013 46 44 90 14

320263708576 PRITI KUMARI VIJAY SINGH GITA DEVI Female 28-08-2011 37 48 85 15

320263704143 ARYAN MANISH KUMAR SINGH SHALU DEVI Male 25-04-2012 43 42 85 16

320263703233 PRINCE KUMAR JAY KISHOR SINGH RADHIKA DEBI Male 05-08-2010 43 41 84 17

320263708319 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUJEET PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Male 17-01-2011 38 46 84 18

320263703164 ANSHU KUMAR HARESH KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 41 38 79 19

320263705099 SANNI KUMAR RAJAK NARESH RAJAK LAKSHAMANIYA DEVI Male 09-08-2009 46 31 77 20

320263706039 AYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PASWAN JINA DEVI Male 06-12-2011 42 32 74 21

320263702271 KUNDAN KUMAR DANGAR MANJHI KRISHNA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 34 40 74 22

320263705288 VISHAL RAJ PREM KUMAR PUTUL KUMARI Male 02-10-2012 36 38 74 23

320263701127 ADITI KUMARI AMINESH SINGH RAMITA DEVI Female 21-08-2011 34 39 73 24

320263707277 SUBHAS KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN PRITY KUMARI Male 31-01-2012 38 32 70 25

320263704135 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH SAH NUTAN DEVI Female 16-07-2012 36 33 69 26

320263705264 PAVAN KUMAR PRAMOD PANDIT GUNJA DEVI Male 15-11-2012 39 29 68 27

320263704153 PRIYADARSHAN KUMAR MANJAY PASWAN SARSWATI DEVI Male 06-11-2011 30 34 64 28

320263705063 HARSH RAJ MUNNA KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 21-06-2012 32 32 64 29

320263707180 BIPIN KUMAR RAVINDRA SHARMA SITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 27 36 63 30

320263703202 ADARSH KUMAR INDRAJIT PANDIT SARITA DEVI Male 06-10-2011 36 26 62 31

320263705057 RITURAJ KUMAR MUKESH THAKUR BE I DEVI Male 21-12-2012 23 36 59 32

320263705221 LAXMI KUMARI PATEL KUMAR SINGH RANGILA DEVI Female 16-04-2013 26 30 56 33

320263705243 SUMAN KUMARI POLICE RAI RADHIKA DEVI Female 05-03-2011 11 44 55 34
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320263701111 AMAN KUMAR AMARJEET PANDIT RINKU DEVI Male 25-12-2012 17 28 45 35
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320263708350 ASHIK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Male 01-01-2010 64 56 120 1

320263708613 RISHU RAJ VINAY KUMAR SAH BIBHA KUMARI Male 12-05-2012 60 55 115 2

320263707106 SADHANA KUMARI RANJIT DAS PUNAM DEVI Female 13-01-2013 58 52 110 3

320263705249 SONAM KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR KUMARI MEENU Female 12-09-2011 49 60 109 4

320263704350 HIMANSHU RAJ MITHLESH SAH MEENU DEVI Male 16-11-2011 61 47 108 5

320263703058 TANU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 57 49 106 6

320263703245 SONU KUMAR JAYPRAKASH SHAH SINDHU DEVI Male 10-07-2012 51 53 104 7

320263703056 ANKUSH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR NIRMALA KUMARI Male 17-11-2012 47 55 102 8

320263708190 KRISHNANDAN KUMAR SHIVNATH PASWAN REENA DEVI Male 10-10-2013 58 43 101 9

320263708050 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 22-09-2012 50 50 100 10

320263702326 KHUSHI  RAJ DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY SUSHAMA KUMARI Female 14-11-2012 47 53 100 11

320263701186 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PASWAN RANJEETA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 43 50 93 12

320263701173 PRIYA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 14-08-2012 55 38 93 13

320263703242 SINGAM KUMAR JAYMANGAL SAH SHARMILA DEVI Male 07-03-2012 48 44 92 14

320263706048 ARATI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 06-06-2012 49 43 92 15

320263705002 ANMOL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ANISHA DEVI Male 26-09-2012 46 46 92 16

320263707145 ANIKET KUMAR RAVI KUMAR SINGH ANCHALA KUMARI Male 10-08-2011 51 40 91 17

320263707017 MIKAL RANI RAMNATH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 30-03-2011 45 45 90 18

320263703158 ANSHU PATEL HARENDRA PATEL GUNJAN DEVI Male 10-07-2011 47 43 90 19

320263707144 SUHANI KUMARI RATNESH RAY DURGA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 40 50 90 20

320263708382 RAUNAK KUMAR SURENDRA RAJAK RITA KUMARI Male 21-12-2011 46 44 90 21

320263704381 SHAHZADI KHATOON MOHAMMAD TAJ SABANA KHATOON Female 19-02-2012 46 44 90 22

320263708012 SALONI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 09-03-2012 41 48 89 23

320263705115 SHIVANGI KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR RAY SONAM PRIYA Female 14-03-2012 41 48 89 24

320263702023 DHIRAJ KUMAR ARUN SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 44 45 89 25

320263707116 NANDNI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH VINA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 53 36 89 26

320263703057 DIVYA BHARATI DINESH KUMAR SUNEETA SINHA Female 19-02-2012 52 36 88 27

320263708208 RAJ KUMAR SHREEKANT PASWAN NILU DEVI Male 16-06-2012 51 37 88 28

320263705153 SAKSHI PRIYA OM PRAKASH KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 15-10-2013 51 37 88 29

320263708245 SHIVAM KUMAR SONU MATHO KHUSHBU DEVI Male 24-04-2011 48 39 87 30

320263702269 DIPALI KUMARI CHUNNU SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Female 22-08-2011 47 40 87 31

320263708486 DHIRAJ KUMAR UMESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 21-01-2012 41 46 87 32

320263703049 ANKUSH RAJ DILIP SINGH RANGEELA DEVI Male 15-12-2012 54 33 87 33

320263702255 SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDRAKET RAY VEENA BHARTI Male 01-01-2012 45 41 86 34
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320263703020 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA DHARMVIR GUPTA LATA DEVI Male 08-03-2012 42 44 86 35

320263708471 UMANG KUMAR UMASHANKAR RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 03-08-2011 41 44 85 36

320263706205 NILMANI GUPTA RAJU SAH ANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 35 50 85 37

320263701129 ADITI KUMARI AMIT KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 12-10-2012 42 43 85 38

320263703078 NISHA BHARTI DINESH RAY KARUNA KUMARI Female 27-04-2010 40 44 84 39

320263702025 AAYUSH KUMAR ARVAN CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Male 26-02-2012 42 42 84 40

320263703098 MD ATIF RAZA ENAMUL HAQ BILKISH KHATOON Male 29-05-2012 38 46 84 41

320263706066 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJDEV RAY GURIYA DEVI Female 04-10-2010 38 45 83 42

320263708165 KOMAL KUMARI SHISHANKAR PASWAN CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-12-2011 39 44 83 43

320263702257 ANUSHAKA RANJAN CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR

CHANCHAL KUMARI
CHANCHAL Female 09-03-2013 39 44 83 44

320263707255 PRATIKSHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAY SHILA DEVI Female 22-07-2011 44 38 82 45

320263705230 PIYUSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR YADAV PINKI DEVI Male 03-10-2011 36 46 82 46

320263705171 NAITIK RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR NEELAM KUMARI Male 01-12-2011 41 41 82 47

320263702212 SATYAM KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 20-08-2013 45 37 82 48

320263708420 RAJNANDNI KUMARI SURYA SINGH DEVANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 35 46 81 49

320263701213 KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 42 39 81 50

320263702188 ABHINAV KUMAR BIPIN KUMAR MALA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 32 49 81 51

320263703101 NAZIYA PRAWEEN FIROZ ALAM RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 04-05-2012 44 37 81 52

320263704226 RAUNAK PARVEEN MD ASLAM CHANDANI KHATOON Female 23-08-2012 41 40 81 53

320263708275 ADITYA RAJ SUBODH KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 36 45 81 54

320263707319 NIJU KUMARI SANJEEV CHAUDHARY PRATIMA DEVI Female 22-11-2010 43 37 80 55

320263707235 ARTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 23-12-2011 44 36 80 56

320263705010 ROHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR ALKA DEVI Male 15-02-2011 37 42 79 57

320263701162 HIMANSHU RAJ AMRENDRA KUMAR SOBHA KUMRI Male 13-06-2011 37 42 79 58

320263704115 KUMARI ABHILASHA RANI MAHAMAYA KUMAR KUMARI ANCHALA RANI Female 21-02-2012 44 35 79 59

320263707068 ANURADHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 03-06-2012 38 41 79 60

320263704313 SHUBHAM KUMAR MEGHNATH SAHANI INDU DEVI Male 04-08-2012 39 40 79 61

320263708608 LOVELY SHARMA VINAY KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 21-11-2012 42 37 79 62

320263702119 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BAIDHNATH SAH RITU KUMARI Male 27-11-2012 42 37 79 63

320263703247 GAURAV KUMAR JHAPAS PASWAN SUMAN KUMARI Male 20-12-2012 37 42 79 64

320263707246 NEHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR  SINGH RINA DEVI Female 02-02-2013 43 36 79 65

320263708288 MUSKAN KUMARI SUBOFDH KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI Female 03-07-2011 34 44 78 66

320263707314 SRISTI KUMARI SANJEET SAH ANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 42 36 78 67

320263704005 SIDDARTH KUMAR KANHAI THAKUR CHANDA DEVI Male 20-07-2012 37 41 78 68
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320263708242 AMIT KUMAR SONU KUMAR SUDHA DEVI Male 02-12-2011 31 46 77 69

320263702137 PASWAN TANYAKUMARI
BASHIST BASHIST PASWAN ANJANI KUMARI Female 03-04-2012 40 37 77 70

320263707111 SONAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 27-04-2012 37 40 77 71

320263708177 SIDDHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SINGH KIRAN KUMARI Female 17-10-2012 26 51 77 72

320263707108 DURGA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 01-01-2013 34 43 77 73

320263704167 MANASH RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 02-03-2011 42 34 76 74

320263708077 ROHIT KUMAR SANTOSH MAHTO RADHA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 34 42 76 75

320263707184 ANNU KUMARI RINKU PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 28-01-2013 35 41 76 76

320263704182 RAJNISH KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT PUNAM DEVI Male 13-11-2011 35 40 75 77

320263708676 ANIKET KUMAR VIRESH SINGH SUNDER DEVI Male 15-07-2011 41 33 74 78

320263703110 KAJAL KUMARI GANESH MAHTO SUMAN DEVI Female 26-08-2011 31 43 74 79

320263701176 NITU  KUMARI ANANT  SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 38 36 74 80

320263708381 SHUBHAM KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN KUMARI SAVITA Male 03-12-2011 39 35 74 81

320263704354 HIMANSHU KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR SUJITA KUMARI Male 25-01-2012 38 36 74 82

320263702067 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ANJALI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 32 42 74 83

320263708303 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUDHIR PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 20-08-2012 35 39 74 84

320263708362 SATYAM KUMAR SUNIL RAM LALI DEVI Male 04-02-2011 28 45 73 85

320263707070 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RANJU KUMARI Female 17-04-2011 41 32 73 86

320263706186 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJU BHAGAT GITA DEVI Female 04-07-2011 35 38 73 87

320263706265 ROHIT KUMAR RAMANATH MAHATO PRMLA DEVI Male 07-07-2011 36 37 73 88

320263703011 NIKITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH RIMA DEVI Female 26-06-2012 32 41 73 89

320263708107 ANSHIKA KUMARI SARWJEET SAHNI BINITA DEVI Female 06-07-2012 33 40 73 90

320263702126 RAUSHAN KUMAR BALINDRA RAM RINA DEVI Male 01-09-2012 40 33 73 91

320263708082 JULI KUMARI SANTOSH RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 06-07-2013 27 46 73 92

320263705069 RITIKA KUMARI MUNNA SHARMA BINA SARMA Female 18-03-2012 38 34 72 93

320263706098 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 27 45 72 94

320263701227 SUMIT KUMAR ANIL THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 10-11-2011 29 42 71 95

320263702311 SUPRIYA SONALI DEVNATH RAY MANISHA KUMARI Female 11-05-2012 29 42 71 96

320263704155 PRAKASH KUMAR MANJIT KUMAR POONAM DEVI Male 06-07-2011 31 39 70 97

320263703260 SUPRIYA SUMAN JITENDRA KUMAR RANI KUMARI Female 23-07-2011 31 39 70 98

320263703278 SONU KUMAR JITENDRA SAH PUJA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 36 34 70 99

320263708110 SANYA KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 02-10-2011 26 44 70 100

320263707016 SATYAM KUMAR RAMNATH KUMAR RINA KUMARI Male 27-03-2012 31 39 70 101

320263703166 TANVI KUMARI HARI OM PRAKASH SUJATA KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 27 43 70 102
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320263701242 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ARJUN PANDIT VINA DEVI Male 01-12-2011 32 36 68 103

320263708394 RISHAV KUMAR SURESH DAS JANKI DEVI Male 12-12-2011 35 33 68 104

320263701166 PUSPANJALI KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR NITU DEVI Female 25-02-2012 23 45 68 105

320263703082 RAJKUMAR DINESH SAH SITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 26 42 68 106

320263708202 RISHIKANT KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 07-11-2012 35 33 68 107

320263701208 KOMAL KUMARI ANIL RAY SANGEETA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 35 32 67 108

320263708514 ANURADHA KUMARI UTTAM CHANDRA RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 30 37 67 109

320263708021 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJIT SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 30 37 67 110

320263706137 SONALI KUMARI RAJESH SAH REENA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 29 38 67 111

320263708375 VIKASH KUMAR SURENDRA CHAURASIA KIRAN DEVI Male 27-03-2012 34 32 66 112

320263705169 HIMANSHU KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 31 35 66 113

320263705138 MUSKAN KUMARI NIRAJ SHARMA KIRAN DEVI Female 10-05-2012 32 34 66 114

320263702239 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDAN RAM RINKU DEVI Male 17-09-2011 29 36 65 115

320263708215 MAHI KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR DAS MINTU KUMARI Female 24-12-2011 27 38 65 116

320263701226 SHIVAM KUMAR ANIL THAKUR SULEKHA DEVI Male 02-07-2011 24 40 64 117

320263704344 RINKI KUMARI MITHLESH PASHWAN SABITA DEVI Female 04-08-2011 25 39 64 118

320263702064 ANKUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-08-2011 34 30 64 119

320263708533 SHILPI KUMARI VIDHYA NANDAN RAY NIBHA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 32 32 64 120

320263702071 ANURADHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH LALITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 25 39 64 121

320263701158 RAUSHAN KUMAR AMOD SINGH RENU KUMARI Male 16-09-2012 31 33 64 122

320263707026 ABHILASHA KUMARI RAMPRAVESH PASWAN ABHA DEVI Female 10-07-2013 31 33 64 123

320263703228 RAHUL KUMAR JANAK PANDIT INDU DEVI Male 13-04-2011 24 39 63 124

320263703285 PRINCE KUMAR JITESH PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 27 36 63 125

320263703159 MANISHA KUMARI HARENDRA RAM SIMA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 26 37 63 126

320263701187 KOMAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR PASWAN RANJITA DEVI Female 26-07-2011 25 37 62 127

320263702217 ANSHU KUMARI BRIJNANDAN BHAGAT LALTI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 27 35 62 128

320263708481 ADITYA RAJ UMESH MAHTO PUTUL DEVI Male 25-11-2012 25 37 62 129

320263701181 ADITYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR RUNA DEVI Male 24-12-2011 25 36 61 130

320263707303 RITIKA RAJ SANJEET KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 16-06-2012 27 34 61 131

320263706119 ARVIND KUMAR RAJESH PANDIT GITA DEVI Male 13-07-2008 30 30 60 132

320263705040 GUDDU KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN SAMTA DEVI Male 26-08-2010 27 33 60 133

320263708610 SHIVANI KUMARI VINAY KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI Female 07-01-2011 27 33 60 134

320263701025 VISHNU PRIYA AJAY KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 24 36 60 135

320263708679 ANKITA BHARTI VISHAL KUMAR NIBHA KUMARI Female 17-06-2013 29 31 60 136

320263708308 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUDISHT RAM MAMTA DEVI Female 21-07-2001 28 31 59 137
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320263707077 ADARSH KUMAR PATEL RANJEET KUMAR PATEL RUBI DEVI Male 20-08-2010 21 38 59 138

320263701122 ADARSH KUMAR AMARNATH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 20-02-2013 26 33 59 139

320263702088 PRINCE KUMAR ASHOK THAKUR RANI DEVI Male 20-11-2011 22 36 58 140

320263701075 SALONI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SHILPA SHARMA Female 31-07-2012 28 30 58 141

320263702127 SONI KUMARI BALINDRA RAM RINA DEVI Female 29-10-2010 28 29 57 142

320263703234 PUSHPA KUMARI JAY KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 23-11-2011 31 26 57 143

320263702242 SONAKSHI KUMARI CHANDAN SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 06-07-2013 24 33 57 144

320263706200 RAJAN KUMAR RAJU RAM RANJITA DEVI Male 01-07-2010 27 29 56 145

320263702198 PANKAJ KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH ANJALI DEVI Male 30-01-2012 31 25 56 146

320263707261 ANSHU KUMARI SANJAY MAHATO SANGITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 25 31 56 147

320263707162 JYOTI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 10-09-2012 20 36 56 148

320263707140 ADARSH KUMAR RATNESH KUMAR SINHA RAGNI KUMARI Male 13-02-2013 23 33 56 149

320263702196 PRINSH KUMAR BIRENDRA PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 26-04-2011 27 28 55 150

320263702277 CHANDANI KUMARI DAWAN SAHNI DAULAT DEVI Female 05-08-2012 27 28 55 151

320263708662 ROHIT KUMAR VIRENDER KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 25 30 55 152

320263703001 SANDHYA BHARTI DHARMENDRA RAM SONI KUMARI Female 12-01-2012 20 34 54 153

320263705037 AMAN RAJ MUKESH PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Male 23-09-2012 17 37 54 154

320263703182 SAKSHI KUMARI HIRA PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 22-12-2012 25 29 54 155

320263706207 RISHU KUMAR RAJU SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 24 28 52 156

320263708468 ANUJ CHAUDHARY UMANAND CHAUDHARY SEEMA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 15 37 52 157

320263702346 JULI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 18 34 52 158

320263705253 AKSHAY KUMAR PRAKASH RAI GUNJAN DEVI Male 15-08-2012 21 31 52 159

320263702002 ANKIT RAJ ARUN BHAGAT LAKSHMI DEVI Male 04-05-2013 24 28 52 160

320263703190 KOMAL KUMARI INDAL PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 14-12-2012 23 28 51 161

320263705210 AARTI KUMARI PARBHU RAY NIBHA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 16 34 50 162

320263702004 PRINCE KUMAR ARUN KUMAR GITA DEVI Male 12-10-2011 22 27 49 163

320263705248 PRINCE KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 21 28 49 164

320263702076 LAXMI KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 Absent 49 49 Disqualified

320263704017 CHHOTI KUMARI KISHORI SAHNI PREMSHEELA DEVI Female 05-08-2012 24 24 48 165

320263704049 RADHA KUMARI LAKHINDRA MAHTO GEETA DEVI Female 25-12-2010 14 33 47 166

320263705081 SHIVAM KUMAR NAGENDRA MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 04-09-2012 22 25 47 167

320263708444 SUBHAM KUMAR TRIBHUAN RAM RUBI DEVI Male 23-06-2012 18 28 46 168

320263707092 KUNAL KUMAR RANJEET SAH SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 20 25 45 169

320263708312 ANITA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SONI DEVI Female 25-12-2011 17 26 43 170

320263708678 AYUSHI KUMARI VIRU PASWAN RAVITA DEVI Female 29-01-2013 15 28 43 171
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320263706062 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD GITANJALI DEVI Female 13-04-2014 15 26 41 172

320263702026 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR ARVIND BHAGAT VIBHA DEVI Male 02-03-2014 9 26 35 173

320263704120 AMARJEET KUMAR MAHENDRA SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 01-04-2012 8 26 34 174

320263705267 SURITI KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN SHUSHILA KUMARI Female 01-06-2012 4 12 16 175
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320263701012 SHIVANI KUMARI ABHIMANYA KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 25-01-2012 81 59 140 1

320263708628 VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK VINOD KUMAR RAJAK ABHILASHA KUMARI Male 13-02-2012 73 64 137 2

320263708196 PINKI KUMARI SHIVNATH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 22-08-2012 73 53 126 3

320263703051 VICKY KUMAR DINANATH KUMAR MENKA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 64 52 116 4

320263707227 RAGANI KUMARI SANDHIR RAM VEENA DEVI Female 20-02-2011 49 66 115 5

320263706024 NIDA PRAVEEN RAHBAR ALI JEENAT PRAVEEN Female 15-08-2011 58 54 112 6

320263708405 SHILPI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 65 47 112 7

320263708543 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR VEENA DEVI Male 14-11-2011 43 68 111 8

320263706161 ANMOL KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 07-12-2013 59 52 111 9

320263707238 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI Female 20-04-2012 44 64 108 10

320263704337 HIMANSHU KUMAR MITHILESH RAY POONAM DEVI Male 23-11-2011 60 47 107 11

320263703249 DIKSHA RANI JITENDER SAH NIBHA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 60 47 107 12

320263704330 SONAM KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SANOJ DEVI Female 08-08-2011 58 48 106 13

320263705150 JISAN ALI NOOR MOHAMMAD RABBANA PRAVEEN Male 03-10-2011 55 51 106 14

320263708588 ANKIT KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 01-10-2011 48 57 105 15

320263708404 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 04-08-2010 59 45 104 16

320263706222 RIYA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAJAK RUBY DEVI Female 16-07-2012 62 41 103 17

320263708687 PRINCE RAJ VISHWAJEET SINGH RAKHI DEVI Male 19-10-2012 54 48 102 18

320263706189 AYUSHI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 24-06-2011 54 47 101 19

320263704123 TRIPTI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SHWETA KUMARI Female 21-09-2012 53 48 101 20

320263703277 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA SAH SUSHILA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 50 100 21

320263705163 DEEPAK KUMAR PALTAN SINGH USHA DEVI Male 18-10-2012 52 48 100 22

320263705298 MUSKAN KUMARI PREMJIT KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 56 43 99 23

320263706162 AYUSH KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Male 02-03-2013 48 51 99 24

320263704015 RISHU RAJ KISHOR KUMAR RAY FUL KUMARI DEVI Male 20-06-2010 47 49 96 25

320263704285 MOHAMMAD NURAIN MD SHAMSHAD ALAM SHABNAM PARVEEN Male 17-09-2010 49 47 96 26

320263701106 SHRISHTI PANDIT AMAR PANDIT REKHA KUMARI Female 27-06-2011 52 43 95 27

320263707244 SONAM KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHIVANI KUMARI Female 13-03-2012 47 48 95 28

320263708538 UJALA KUMARI VIJAY APSWAN DHRMSHILA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 40 54 94 29

320263707179 KRISH RAJ RAVINDRA SAH SIMA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 49 45 94 30

320263704100 ANKIT KUMAR PANDIT LAXMAN PANDIT HINA DEVI Male 18-01-2012 45 49 94 31

320263708127 SAJYA KHATOON SERAJ ALAM HASINA KHATOON Female 19-05-2012 54 40 94 32

320263704387 SUMIT KUMAR MOHAN PRASD RAY SIMA DEVI Male 26-05-2012 48 46 94 33

320263704029 PRINCE KUMAR KRISHNA NANDAN
SHARMA SAVITA DEVI Male 06-10-2012 57 37 94 34
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320263703271 NISHANT KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV SIMA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 43 50 93 35

320263708609 NAVYA RAJ VINAY KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 26-07-2012 56 37 93 36

320263706092 RIDHIMA KUMARI RAJESH BHAGAT RINI KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 46 46 92 37

320263708124 ANKIT KUMAR SATYENDRA RAY ANITA DEVI Male 12-08-2010 46 45 91 38

320263708513 AANCHAL KUMARI UPNESH KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 20-03-2012 45 46 91 39

320263702040 ANSHU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA MANISHA KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 49 41 90 40

320263707243 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 05-10-2012 53 37 90 41

320263704160 GAURAV MANOJ CHAURASIA MANOJ CHAURASIA CHUNCHUN DEVI Male 14-10-2011 46 43 89 42

320263708657 KASHAK KUMARI VIRCHANDRA
CHAUDHARY RINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 50 39 89 43

320263702116 RAUSHANI KUMARI BAIDHANATH SAH RITU KUMARI Female 27-11-2012 46 43 89 44

320263703119 ANU KUMARI GANESH PRASAD SINGH VIMAL DEVI Female 24-02-2013 43 46 89 45

320263708694 SAKSHI SINGH VIVEKANAND SEEMA SINGH Female 17-09-2011 48 40 88 46

320263701135 ANSHIKA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 16-01-2012 48 40 88 47

320263702173 RISHIKESH KUMAR BIHARI SAH RUNA DEVI Male 27-05-2012 46 42 88 48

320263703262 NANDANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PANDIT SAVITA KUMARI Female 05-10-2011 46 41 87 49

320263707231 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY BHAGAT BABITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 57 87 50

320263708396 ANISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA RAGNI DEVI Male 06-01-2012 48 39 87 51

320263708220 ASHIK RAJ SHYAMBABU RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 39 48 87 52

320263703040 ASHISH RAJ DILIP PASWAN MAHASUNDAR DEVI Male 17-08-2013 41 46 87 53

320263708052 ADITYA RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 42 44 86 54

320263702103 SATYAM KUMAR BABAN PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Male 13-04-2012 43 43 86 55

320263701218 SOBHA KUMARI ANIL SAH SUNITA BHARTI Female 24-08-2013 41 45 86 56

320263704073 ANKIT KUMAR LALBABU MAHTO RENU DEVI Male 18-03-2010 38 47 85 57

320263704108 KOMAL KUMARI MADAN CHAUDHARY MADHU DEVI Female 25-05-2010 40 45 85 58

320263707123 MANISHA KUMARI RANJIT RAM PUJA DEVI Female 14-10-2011 45 40 85 59

320263708433 SAKSHI KUMARI TARKESHWAR PRASAD
SINGH NIBHA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 40 45 85 60

320263704224 JINAT PRAVEEN MD ANJAR ANSARI MUMTAJ BEGAM Female 25-02-2012 49 36 85 61

320263702209 LAXAMI KUMARI BRAHAM SAHNI BABITA DEVI Female 30-03-2012 47 38 85 62

320263708418 DIPIKA KUMARI SURESH THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Female 09-02-2011 44 40 84 63

320263702172 MANISH KUMAR BIHARI LAL RAY RINKU DEVI Male 25-12-2011 44 40 84 64

320263708683 MUSKAN KUMARI VISHVJEET KUMAR RINKU KUMARI Female 12-03-2012 36 48 84 65

320263706071 MANSI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Female 12-08-2012 45 39 84 66

320263704380 MEENAJ KHATOON MOHAMMAD SIKANDAR NAZNIN KHATOON Female 09-10-2012 38 46 84 67

Merit List For Model School  |  District: VAISHALI  |  Page 26  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:37



Merit List For Model School
District: VAISHALI     Block: HAJIPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263702320 PRINCE KUMAR DHARMBEER CHAUDHARY SANJU DEVI Male 12-10-2011 48 35 83 68

320263702193 PRINCE KUMAR BIRCHANDRA RAY BIDU DEVI Male 07-01-2012 37 46 83 69

320263707150 NIKITA KUMARI RAVI RAY RADHIKA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 39 44 83 70

320263708553 SNEHA GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR SHA MUNNI DEVI Female 10-02-2012 42 40 82 71

320263707197 HONEY KUMAR RUPESH SHAH RAJNI DEVI Male 25-03-2012 36 46 82 72

320263707053 CHHAYA KUMARI RANDHIR SHAH SUMAN DEVI Female 16-07-2012 41 41 82 73

320263706206 RAUSHNI KUMARI RAJU SAH SUSHMA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 40 41 81 74

320263708171 SALANI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SINGH SUJATA DEVI Female 30-04-2012 32 49 81 75

320263708042 PUNAM KUMARI SANT LAL SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 03-07-2012 44 37 81 76

320263708512 SUNNY KUMAR UPENDRA THAKUR KUMARI SARITA Male 23-07-2012 38 43 81 77

320263706237 CHANDANI KUMARI RAKESH RAY SULEKHA Female 19-09-2012 46 35 81 78

320263707148 SAKSHAM RAJ RAVI MAHTO ASHA DEVI Male 03-12-2012 34 47 81 79

320263704101 RITIK RANJAN LAXMAN PASWAN SONAM DEVI Male 16-05-2011 40 40 80 80

320263708125 SHUBHJEET KUMAR SATYENDRA RAY SANGEETA DEVI Male 20-07-2011 33 47 80 81

320263707208 ANUSKA KUMARI SAKINDAR RAM CHANDANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 37 43 80 82

320263703223 PREETI KUMARI JALESHWAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 24-01-2011 38 41 79 83

320263701204 NANDANI KUMARI ANIL RAM ARTI DEVI Female 02-05-2011 39 40 79 84

320263708002 VISHAL KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 06-12-2011 31 48 79 85

320263708089 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY RINKU DEVI Female 25-01-2012 41 38 79 86

320263706201 SHUBHRAJ ANAND RAJU RANJAN
CHAUDHARY REKHA DEVI Male 07-04-2012 37 42 79 87

320263702171 ANISH KUMAR BIHARI LAL RAY RINKU DEVI Male 05-12-2012 40 39 79 88

320263703269 SUNNY KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 05-04-2013 36 43 79 89

320263704210 PRITY KUMARI MANTU RAY RUNAM DEVI Female 09-09-2011 42 36 78 90

320263701225 SARIKA KUMARI ANIL THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 27-10-2011 39 39 78 91

320263708686 ADITYA KUMAR VISHWAJEET BHAGAT AMRITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 44 78 92

320263708135 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAMBHU KUMAR RAY ARCHANA DEVI Male 02-07-2012 35 43 78 93

320263703292 ABHILASHA KUMARI KAILASH KUMAR SHEELA KUMARI Female 31-07-2012 43 35 78 94

320263704059 SUHAGAN KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAY MANTI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 39 39 78 95

320263708441 RAJNANDANI KUMARI TINKU KUMAR TIWARI VANDANA KUMARI Female 23-01-2013 45 33 78 96

320263702254 JIGYASHA BHARTI CHANDRADEV RAI MALTI DEVI Female 01-10-2013 40 38 78 97

320263708106 RAJNANDNI SARVJEET KUMAR KUMARI SARITA Female 01-09-2011 30 47 77 98

320263702230 DEEPMALA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 15-10-2011 41 36 77 99

320263701214 PIYUSH RAJ ANIL SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 18-07-2012 32 45 77 100

320263708522 SHAKSHI KUMARI VARUN KUMAR VANDANA SINGH Female 30-08-2012 33 44 77 101
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320263708682 SALONI KUMARI VISHU RAY REKHA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 43 33 76 102

320263706042 MUSKAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 43 76 103

320263708497 ARTI KUMARI UMESH THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 07-09-2013 31 45 76 104

320263708068 KUMARI ANNU SANTOSH KUMAR
PASWAN MAMTA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 41 34 75 105

320263708599 RISHAV KUMAR VIKRAM KUMAR ASHA DEVI Male 26-11-2012 26 49 75 106

320263708287 DIPA KUMARI SUBODH THAKUR MUNNI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 42 74 107

320263706105 SUNRAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MINTU DEVI Male 01-03-2010 33 41 74 108

320263706231 RUPA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN JYOTI DEVI Female 30-08-2010 39 35 74 109

320263705218 SONAM KUMARI PARMOD SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 01-12-2010 31 43 74 110

320263704064 SATYAM KUMAR LAL BAHADUR BHAGAT NILU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 32 42 74 111

320263708307 SALONI KUMARI SUDISH KUMAR RAY SONI DEVI Female 13-11-2011 34 40 74 112

320263704171 KUNAL MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MAMTA KUMARI Male 01-03-2013 38 36 74 113

320263705117 SUNDAR RAJ NAVAL PASWAN SEEMA DEVI Male 13-01-2010 30 43 73 114

320263708083 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH RAY SUMAN DEVI Male 01-01-2011 38 35 73 115

320263708314 RAUSHANI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 31-07-2011 27 45 72 116

320263705260 SONAM KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MAHATO RINKI DEVI Female 28-11-2011 34 38 72 117

320263702200 SANIYA KUMARI BIRJU KUMAR REEMA KUMARI Female 01-02-2012 38 34 72 118

320263707008 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMJI PRASAD SAH BABITA DEVI Male 31-03-2013 37 35 72 119

320263705233 KAVYA KUMARI PINKU RAI SIMA DVI Female 17-09-2013 37 35 72 120

320263707107 BABITA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Female 20-02-2009 31 40 71 121

320263708340 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 20-10-2011 28 43 71 122

320263702283 ARTI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 33 38 71 123

320263708519 RAJ NANDAN KUMAR VAKIL PASWAN PARWATI DEVI Male 13-07-2011 32 38 70 124

320263707301 PALLAVI KUMARI SANJEET CHAURASIA RINKI DEVI Female 05-09-2011 33 37 70 125

320263704039 KAJAL KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 36 34 70 126

320263704146 SUHANI KUMARI MANISH RAY RANJANA DEVI Female 19-11-2012 30 40 70 127

320263702108 SURYA KUMAR BABLU MAHTO SAKILA DEVI Male 26-10-2010 38 31 69 128

320263701103 UTSAW KUMAR AMAR KUMAR SUREKHA DEVI Male 10-10-2011 31 38 69 129

320263706175 MUNCHUN RANI RAJKUMAR BHAGAT MANATI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 30 39 69 130

320263708061 SAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJNI SUMAN Female 16-01-2012 31 38 69 131

320263705258 RANVEER  YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 18-02-2012 26 43 69 132

320263701148 SAHAS NAYAN AMOD KUMAR SHARDA KUMARI Male 16-12-2013 28 41 69 133

320263708501 AYUSH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Male 06-05-2010 26 42 68 134

320263702066 PRIYA RANI ASHOK KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 14-07-2011 33 35 68 135
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320263706116 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 10-08-2012 38 30 68 136

320263703080 PRIYA KUMARI DINESH SAH SAVITA DEVI Female 18-10-2010 28 39 67 137

320263704364 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ PRAVIN KHATUN Male 25-12-2010 32 35 67 138

320263704145 SUPRIYA KUMARI MANISH PANDIT ANILA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 29 38 67 139

320263702164 DASHRATH KUMAR BHOLA THAKUR BABITA DEVI Male 10-09-2011 31 36 67 140

320263704138 BITTU KUMAR MANGAL PASWAN CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 39 67 141

320263705023 ADITYA RAJ MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA RANGILA DEVI Male 19-02-2012 37 30 67 142

320263708561 DIVYA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN SANGITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 22 45 67 143

320263704067 ARYA NANDANI LALAN BHAGAT POONAM DEVI Female 25-02-0201 30 36 66 144

320263704144 RUPESH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR SINGH ARTI DEVI Male 30-11-2011 33 33 66 145

320263706271 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAMBALI SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 29 37 66 146

320263701178 SINKU KUMARI ANARJIT KUMAR PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 32 34 66 147

320263702347 SHIVANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 29-05-2012 21 45 66 148

320263708105 AYUSH PANDEY SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY ARCHANA PANDEY Male 09-12-2012 34 32 66 149

320263708257 SHIVAM KUMAR SUBODH DAS SUNITA DEVI Male 27-06-2011 19 46 65 150

320263708085 ANKIT KUMAR SANTOSH RAY DHARMSHILA DEVI Male 23-09-2011 27 38 65 151

320263702106 NIKIL KUMAR BABLU KUMAR MIRA DEVI Male 18-11-2011 32 33 65 152

320263704027 ANSHIKA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 29 36 65 153

320263708306 VIVEK KUMAR SUDIN KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI Male 16-08-2010 27 37 64 154

320263703144 ANNYA KUMARI GUDDU PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 08-04-2011 25 39 64 155

320263702224 PUJA KUMARI CHAMU SAH NILAM DEVI Female 22-02-2012 24 40 64 156

320263708438 ABHISHEK KUMAR TENI PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Male 16-10-2010 25 38 63 157

320263703165 KRISH KUMAR HARESHYAM MAHTO RUPA DEVI Male 07-11-2010 29 34 63 158

320263706248 SHIVAM KUMAR RAM KISHOR THAKUR SUNITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 27 36 63 159

320263701039 ANCHAL KUMARI AJAY RAI SIMA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 29 34 63 160

320263702259 RESHAM KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR
SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 28-06-2012 26 37 63 161

320263701202 TANNU KUMARI ANIL PASWAN PATIYA DEVI Female 23-07-2012 27 36 63 162

320263702049 SHIVAM KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 30-06-2008 32 30 62 163

320263708527 MUSKAN KUMARI VEER CHANDRA PASWAN LAKSHMI DEVI Female 22-09-2010 26 36 62 164

320263705121 MILI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI Female 21-03-2012 29 33 62 165

320263703240 JYOTI KUMARI JAYHIND SHARMA KHUSHBOO SHARMA Female 23-05-2012 28 34 62 166

320263701212 KAJAL KUMARI ANIL SAH USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 26 35 61 167

320263701065 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGHQ RINKU DEVI Male 10-10-2010 21 40 61 168

320263702284 KHUSHI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 31-07-2011 25 36 61 169
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320263706229 MANISHA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN VEENA DEVI Female 07-03-2011 34 25 59 170

320263705193 SUBHAM KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 25 34 59 171

320263705245 CHANDANI KUMARI PRABHASH RAY RENU DEVI Female 21-08-2011 32 27 59 172

320263706155 RATNESH KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Male 08-02-2012 26 33 59 173

320263703253 ANISHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 28-03-2013 29 30 59 174

320263706121 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN SUMITA DEVI Female 12-01-2011 24 34 58 175

320263706298 ASHISH KUMAR RAMESH RAY GITA DEVI Male 10-04-2012 27 31 58 176

320263707305 KAJAL KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR RAI URMILA DEVI Female 24-03-2012 23 34 57 177

320263708277 SUHANI KUMARI SUBODH PASWAN ANJU DEVI Female 02-01-2011 18 38 56 178

320263708011 CHANDNI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 07-06-2011 25 31 56 179

320263703289 SONAM KUMARI JUITENDRA PANDIT PINKI DEVI Female 12-10-2011 27 29 56 180

320263705159 AYUSH KUMAR OMPRAKASH THAKUR ARCHANA KIMARI Male 25-08-2012 24 32 56 181

320263703150 AMBIKA KUMARI HARE KRISHNA RAJAK ASHA DEVI Female 23-01-2013 28 28 56 182

320263707006 RITESH KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR RENU DEVI Male 06-01-2009 30 25 55 183

320263702124 ANAMIKA KUMARI BALENDRA KUMAR JAYNITA KUMARI Female 08-07-2012 27 28 55 184

320263702308 ANITA KUMARI DEVENDRA SAH BABITA DEVI Female 11-06-2009 29 25 54 185

320263708391 ANISHA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH SUMITRA DEVI Female 15-08-2009 25 29 54 186

320263703069 SOHAN KUMAR DINESH PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 30 54 187

320263703196 SAURABH KUMAR INDRAJEET PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 25-09-2011 22 31 53 188

320263707134 ABHISHEK KUMAR RASDEV PASWAN RANI DEVI Male 03-03-2012 17 35 52 189

320263701038 SWETA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN BINDU DEVI Female 03-11-2011 21 30 51 190

320263701200 RAJ NANDANI ANIL PASWAN SANJU DEVI Female 30-04-2012 22 28 50 191

320263708197 SHARVAN KUMAR SHIVNATH SINGH BEBI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 18 32 50 192

320263703012 ANKITA KUMARI DHARMENDRA THAKUR REKHA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 19 29 48 193

320263706136 NIHARIKA KUMARI RAJESH SAH PINKI DEVI Female 19-10-2009 15 32 47 194

320263704071 VARSHA KUMARI LALAN PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Female 01-07-2012 21 23 44 195

320263701236 AATISH KUMAR SHARMA ANUPAM KUMAR SHARMA NISHA SHARMA Male 06-02-2011 24 19 43 196

320263708635 RAVI RAJ VINOD PASWAN CHANO DEVI Male 27-07-2010 19 23 42 197

320263705216 KHUSHI KUMARI PARMOD PASWAN JMLIYA DEVI Female 28-10-2010 6 19 25 198

320263702176 MANI KUMAR BIKASH RAY NITU DEVI Male 17-03-2010 24 Absent 24 Disqualified
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320263708487 BITTU KUMAR UMESH RAY SIMA DEVI Male 21-08-2012 74 68 142 1

320263701233 SUSHANT KUMAR ANOJ KUMAR RANGILA DEVI Male 09-11-2012 76 59 135 2

320263706172 ANIKET KUMAR RAJKISHOR SINGH LALITA DEVI Male 05-03-2012 72 57 129 3

320263708139 ANKIT KUMAR SHAMBHU SAH POONAM DEVI Male 02-05-2011 68 57 125 4

320263706100 AYUSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MUNNI DEVI Male 18-07-2011 70 54 124 5

320263708567 RAKHI KUMARI VIJAY RAM ANITA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 60 63 123 6

320263702226 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR SANJNA DEVI Male 28-10-2012 66 54 120 7

320263701175 PUSHPAM ANAND SINGH ANAND SINGH RITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 67 52 119 8

320263701028 AYUSH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SAHANI CHANDNI KUMARI Male 27-08-2012 65 54 119 9

320263708073 SHIVAM SAWARAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 01-09-2012 59 60 119 10

320263701019 ANAMIKA KUMARI AGARJIT SINGH KIRAN KUMARI Female 25-10-2012 64 55 119 11

320263704384 SAHIL KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR SHARMA LALITA SHARMA Male 28-07-2011 70 48 118 12

320263703180 HARSH RAJ HEMANT KUMAR PREETI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 74 44 118 13

320263708630 SAURAV KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 06-04-2012 71 46 117 14

320263706218 SAKSHI  SINGH RAKESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI Female 10-07-2012 74 43 117 15

320263708548 TANNU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY RUBY DEVI Female 25-08-2012 50 64 114 16

320263708499 ANKIT KUMAR UPENDRA DAS USHA DEVI Male 27-10-2012 58 56 114 17

320263705196 POLLOME SINGH PAPPU KUMAR SINGH SHOBHA KUMARI Female 16-09-2012 70 43 113 18

320263703021 AYUSH KUMAR DHARMVIR KUMAR RAMBHA DEVI Male 19-05-2012 59 53 112 19

320263705088 ANURAG KUMAR NAND KISHOR SINGH ANITA SINGH Male 12-12-2012 60 52 112 20

320263708004 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH NIBHA SINHA Male 24-11-2012 61 50 111 21

320263702039 ANKUSH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR SAH RANI DEVI Male 17-09-2012 63 47 110 22

320263708194 MUKESH KUMAR SHIVNATH RAY SHARMILA DEVI Male 11-07-2011 53 56 109 23

320263705043 PUNAM KUMARI MUKESH RAI GANITA DEVI Female 28-01-2012 61 48 109 24

320263701057 HIMANI PRIYA AJIT KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 02-04-2012 57 50 107 25

320263706258 KESHV KUMAR RAMAKANT SINGH KAVITA SINGH Male 06-11-2012 60 46 106 26

320263707139 AYUSH RAJ RATNESH KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 21-10-2011 56 49 105 27

320263706007 DEVNAND KUMAR SAHNI RADHA KISHUN SAHNI BUDHAN DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 53 105 28

320263702285 SANDEEP KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 09-03-2012 61 44 105 29

320263707065 KRITI CHAUDHARY RANJEET CHAUDHARY SHILA CHAUDHARY Female 19-09-2011 56 48 104 30

320263708502 SNEHA RANI UPENDRA KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 60 44 104 31

320263707207 ANISHA KUMARI SAKALDEEP KUMAR
SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 53 51 104 32

320263704201 ANIKET KUMAR MANOJ SINGH NITU DEVI Male 18-10-2012 59 45 104 33

320263708255 AYUSH KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 12-12-2012 51 52 103 34
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320263702097 KUNAL SUMAN AVDHESH SINGH LALPARI DEVI Male 28-08-2011 52 50 102 35

320263701029 ADARSH RAJ AJAY KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 08-08-2012 53 49 102 36

320263704161 RESHMA JAYSWAL MANOJ CHOUDHARY SEEMA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 54 46 100 37

320263701201 SANNU KUMARI ANIL PASWAN SADHANA KUMARI Female 22-12-2012 51 49 100 38

320263705062 ARTI SHARMA MUNNA KUMAR RINKU SHARMA Female 18-12-2011 58 41 99 39

320263708214 SUSHIL KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR SINGH USHA DEVI Male 16-04-2012 57 42 99 40

320263704329 ANUSHKA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARI BABLI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 51 47 98 41

320263708310 TRISHA KUMARI SUJEET  KUMAR SUJITA DEVI Female 27-03-2013 58 40 98 42

320263708633 NISHANT KUMAR VINOD PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 13-10-2011 54 43 97 43

320263708037 DIVYANSH KUMAR SANOJ KUMAR BABY KUMARI Male 10-03-2013 55 42 97 44

320263708639 MAHIMA KUMARI VINOD SAH GEETA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 47 49 96 45

320263708369 PIYUSH SURAJ MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 24-07-2012 55 41 96 46

320263701164 AYUSH KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR BAVITA DEVI Male 20-08-2013 54 42 96 47

320263702020 VISHAL KUMAR ARUN SAHNI RANJU DEVI Male 17-03-2012 53 42 95 48

320263703220 RAVI KANT KUMAR JAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH NIBHA DEVI Male 15-06-2012 52 43 95 49

320263708557 MAUSAM KUMARI VIJAY MAHTO MUNIYA DEVI Female 07-09-2010 37 57 94 50

320263707142 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RATNESH MEHTO BINDU DEVI Male 22-10-2011 46 48 94 51

320263701180 ABHIGYANSHU RAJ ANIL KUMAR KUMARI PUSHPA RANI Male 23-09-2012 58 36 94 52

320263707192 SHRISHTI KUMARI ROHIT RAY MEENA DEVI Female 02-09-2011 53 40 93 53

320263705209 SABHYA BHARTI PARAS SINGH FULWANTI  DEVI Female 19-11-2011 54 39 93 54

320263707037 NISHA KUMARI RAMSEWAK SAH JAYAMALA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 37 56 93 55

320263708121 TRILOKI SAH SATYANDRA KUMAR RUPA DEVI Male 25-04-2012 49 44 93 56

320263704165 ANANYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR VIJAN  DEVI Female 18-08-2012 52 41 93 57

320263708549 SONALI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR DAS MALTI DEVI Female 27-05-2011 36 56 92 58

320263706185 MAHI SINGH RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH RUNA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 49 42 91 59

320263705076 ROJIDA KHATUN MUSTAK ANSARI TANNU KHATUN Female 18-05-2011 46 44 90 60

320263706225 HEMANJALI BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR SINGH INDU KUMARI DEVI Female 31-05-2011 52 38 90 61

320263705020 MUKUL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAH LAKHI DEVI Male 09-03-2012 44 46 90 62

320263708157 KUMARI SAKSHI PRIYA SHASHI RANJAN RAY REENA DEVI Female 28-07-2012 46 44 90 63

320263707057 RITIK KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR SAVITA  DEVI Male 26-01-2013 53 37 90 64

320263707228 YESH RAJ SANDHIR SAHNI SARMILA DEVI Male 16-02-2013 37 53 90 65

320263703064 SHIVANI KUMARI DINESH PASHWAN ANNU DEVI Female 02-01-2011 47 42 89 66

320263707056 SHIVAM KUMAR RANDHIR THAKUR MINU DEVI Male 20-12-2011 54 35 89 67

320263706145 ANKAKSHA KUMARI RAJESH THAKUR ARTIDEVI Female 11-03-2012 39 50 89 68
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320263708057 HARSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 23-09-2012 49 40 89 69

320263704028 PRAGATI SINHA KRISHNA KUMAR SINHA PINKI SINHA Female 26-10-2012 47 42 89 70

320263708574 ANKIT BHARTI VIJAY SINGH KAVITA DEVI Male 17-12-2012 42 47 89 71

320263708348 AMISHA SHAW SUNIL KUMAR SHAW PINKI KUMARI Female 04-12-2011 43 45 88 72

320263705141 ANCHAL KUMARI NIRANJAN MAHTO VEENA DEVI Female 11-12-2011 51 37 88 73

320263702007 AYUSH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 48 40 88 74

320263708313 ATITHI HARSH SUJEET KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 01-02-2013 48 40 88 75

320263707232 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY PINKI DEVI Female 03-02-2011 32 55 87 76

320263706188 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJU KUMAR MANJITA DEVI Female 14-01-2012 45 42 87 77

320263708390 SALONI KUMARI SURENDRA SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Female 10-03-2012 42 45 87 78

320263702330 ANURAG KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 04-04-2012 40 47 87 79

320263701143 ANCHITA  KUMARI AMOD  SINGH MEENA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 42 45 87 80

320263701230 LAXMI SHAW ANJAY SHAW SUMAN DEVI Female 07-09-2012 40 47 87 81

320263703070 ADITYA KUMAR DINESH RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 31-03-2011 49 37 86 82

320263703252 AMISHA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 16-08-2012 42 44 86 83

320263708013 ARTI KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR PANDIT RANJU DEVI Female 15-09-2011 43 42 85 84

320263704172 MANI RAI KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALICK KAVITA DEVI Male 28-04-2012 41 44 85 85

320263701102 JYOTI KUMARI ALOK RANJAN PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 42 42 84 86

320263708417 SHIVAM KUMAR SURESH SINGH SITA DEVI Male 03-08-2011 50 34 84 87

320263708562 NIKETAN KUMAR VIJAY PASWAN BABITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 30 54 84 88

320263705056 SIDDHI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 41 43 84 89

320263708022 ANNU KUMARI SANJIV DAS RINKU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 41 43 84 90

320263704245 RAJDA KHATUN MD ISTEYAK SULTANA KHATUN Female 17-03-2012 38 46 84 91

320263708164 PUJA KUMARI SHIKHAR PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 26-03-2012 40 44 84 92

320263703052 PUNAM KUMARI DINANATH MAHTO URMILA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 45 39 84 93

320263707095 ANKIT KUMAR RANJEET SAHNI PRANITA DEVI Male 16-06-2010 46 37 83 94

320263708206 KAJAL KUMARI SHRAWAN SAHNI POONAM DEVI Female 26-02-2011 35 48 83 95

320263705013 SONU KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 50 33 83 96

320263707075 YASHVANT KUMAR SINGH RANJEET KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 10-06-2012 40 43 83 97

320263708205 RUCHI KUMARI SHRAVAN SAH RANJU DEVI Female 03-11-2012 46 37 83 98

320263708007 SANJANA KUMARI SANJEEV THAKUR ANJALI DEVI Female 07-04-2012 44 38 82 99

320263706073 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR
CHAUDHARI SUMAN CHAUDHARI Female 20-04-2012 37 45 82 100

320263708055 AYUSH AMAN SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMILA DEVI Male 05-08-2012 44 38 82 101

320263708555 ADITI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 28-11-2012 39 43 82 102
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320263705180 NITIN RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 30-01-2012 34 47 81 103

320263702334 SRISHTI SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Female 22-05-2012 38 43 81 104

320263708237 RAJA BABU SOHAN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 14-05-2013 35 46 81 105

320263708318 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR SHARMA BULBUL KUMARI DEVI Female 18-09-2013 41 40 81 106

320263704006 AYUSH KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL DAS GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 43 80 107

320263708311 NISHA KUMARI SUJEET CHAUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 02-01-2011 35 45 80 108

320263703025 KARAN KUMAR DHIRAJ THAKUR PRITAM DEVI Male 13-10-2011 34 46 80 109

320263707189 ANUSHKA KUMARI RITESH THAKUR SANGITA  DEVI Female 24-02-2012 47 33 80 110

320263701126 DIVYA KUMARI AMARNATH THAKUR SIMA DEVI Female 05-06-2012 39 41 80 111

320263706170 SANNI KUMAR RAJKISHOR RAY PANO DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 33 79 112

320263701160 SUJITA KUMARI AMOD SINGH URMILA DEVI Female 12-02-2012 42 37 79 113

320263701246 ANJANA KUMARI ARJUN SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 18-03-2012 40 39 79 114

320263701050 ISIKA KUMARI AJAY SINGH SHIVSATI DEVI Female 06-04-2012 34 45 79 115

320263704251 ROKSAR KHATUN MD KALAM ANSARI SHAKILA KHATUN Female 18-07-2012 32 47 79 116

320263702011 ANAMIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SAHNI RINA KUMARI Female 17-12-2011 42 36 78 117

320263703295 RAUSHAN KUMAR KAILASH SINGH BIBHA DEVI Male 15-01-2012 45 33 78 118

320263705242 NITISH KUMAR PINTU SAHNI MINA DEVI Male 19-06-2012 39 39 78 119

320263701234 RUPALI KUMARI ANOJ KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Female 05-10-2012 34 44 78 120

320263708528 VISHAL KUMAR VEER KUMAR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Male 11-10-2012 37 41 78 121

320263708087 CHHOTU RAY SANTOSH RAY PUJA DEVI Male 22-02-2010 36 41 77 122

320263702262 PRINCE KUMAR CHHOTELAL PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Male 24-08-2010 39 38 77 123

320263707102 KISHAN KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR POONAM DEVI Male 22-08-2011 33 44 77 124

320263701163 MANISHA KUMARI AMRENDRA KUMAR SUCHITA DEVI Female 09-10-2011 38 39 77 125

320263707157 ROSNI SINGH RAVINATH SINGH LAXMI SINGH Female 12-12-2011 44 33 77 126

320263708419 RAGNI KUMARI SURYA PRAKASH MAHTO USHA DEVI Female 23-12-2011 44 33 77 127

320263708266 SUMIT KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MANISHA DEVI Male 29-08-2012 32 45 77 128

320263708674 AKASH KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 47 30 77 129

320263704180 MANVI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PINKY DEVI Female 28-07-2011 34 42 76 130

320263704095 ARCHANA KUMARI LATE PAPPU SAH MAMTA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 38 38 76 131

320263708493 ANSH KUMAR UMESH SINGH PUNAM KUMARI Male 17-06-2012 35 41 76 132

320263707252 LADALI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 32 44 76 133

320263704173 ANAMIKA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 10-12-2013 35 41 76 134

320263703023 ROTAK KUMAR DHARWENDRA SAHNI RINA DEVI Male 10-03-2010 37 38 75 135

320263701007 MONIKA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Female 09-07-2011 39 36 75 136

320263708153 RANI KUMARI SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH PARVATI DEVI Female 16-10-2011 31 44 75 137
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320263701174 SAKSHI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR ASHA KUMARI Female 02-11-2011 37 38 75 138

320263702305 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDRA RAM SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 36 39 75 139

320263704003 DURGA KUMARI KANHAI DAS SIMA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 37 38 75 140

320263705226 JAY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 38 37 75 141

320263703309 HANSRAJ KUMAR KAMLESH RAM ANITA DEVI Male 31-10-2010 30 44 74 142

320263708696 ALOK KUMAR WAKIL RAM SABITA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 34 40 74 143

320263705225 KUMARI SURBHI PAWAN KUMAR RUPA DEVI Female 16-03-2011 32 41 73 144

320263708203 DHANRAJ KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR SAH RAJNI DEVI Male 05-01-2012 37 36 73 145

320263702042 JYOTI KUMARI ARVIND PAL MADHU KUMARI Female 23-01-2012 36 37 73 146

320263701220 MUSKAN KUMARI ANIL SAHANI CHANDA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 44 29 73 147

320263707251 GUDDI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK SANGITA DEVI Female 20-06-2012 34 39 73 148

320263701153 JYOTI KUMARI AMOD RAY RAJO DEVI Female 15-08-2012 36 37 73 149

320263708655 VINEY KUMAR VIPIN RAY PINKI DEVI Male 02-09-2012 39 34 73 150

320263708376 MAHI  KUMARI SURENDRA MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Female 15-09-2012 35 38 73 151

320263701042 ANUPRIYA KUMARI AJAY RAM NUTAN DEVI Female 03-12-2012 33 40 73 152

320263701197 ANUSHKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR THAKUR ARTI DEVI Female 14-10-2013 25 48 73 153

320263702182 SHARMILA KUMARI BINDU SAHNI RANJU DEVI Female 21-12-2010 30 42 72 154

320263707064 SAPNA KUMARI RANJAY THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 05-12-2011 43 29 72 155

320263707093 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJEET SAH RINKU DEVI Female 12-05-2012 38 34 72 156

320263708506 MUSKAN KUMARI UPENDRA RAM ANITA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 39 33 72 157

320263705021 PUSHPANJALI PRIYA MUKESH KUMAR SAH REKHA DEVI Female 25-07-2012 33 39 72 158

320263708491 CHANDANI KUMARI UMESH SAH RINA DEVI Female 07-08-2012 35 37 72 159

320263706118 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH MANJHI PRITI KUMARI Male 16-10-2012 36 36 72 160

320263703287 VIKASH KUMAR JUGAN SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 37 34 71 161

320263702092 ANSHU KUMARI AVADHESH KUMAR SINGH SUMAN KUMARI Female 16-02-2012 38 33 71 162

320263705008 MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR RABITA DEVI Female 14-04-2012 36 35 71 163

320263705223 SAKSHI KUMARI PAVAN SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 33 38 71 164

320263706077 ARYAN RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR RAM PUJA KUMARI Male 06-03-2013 26 45 71 165

320263702158 RAJA KUMAR BHOLA RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 21-03-2013 29 42 71 166

320263702180 ANKITA  KUMARI BINDESHWAR PASWAN SINDHU DEVI Female 14-06-2013 36 35 71 167

320263707168 SALONI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR
SHARMA KUMARI MAMTA Female 11-08-2013 29 42 71 168

320263704127 AYUSH  KUMAR MAHESH PASWAN RANGITA DEVI Male 09-01-2012 31 39 70 169

320263708431 ANUSHKA KUMARI TARAK SAH ANJU DEVI Female 15-02-2012 34 36 70 170

320263708378 MINAKSHI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN JITAN DEVI Female 15-03-2012 34 36 70 171
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320263708334 PHURUTI KUMARI SUMANT  SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 27 43 70 172

320263708626 LADLI SUMAN VINOD KUMAR DAS NIRMALA KUMARI Female 07-07-2012 27 43 70 173

320263708507 SUSHMITA KUMARI UPENDRA RAM SANJU DEVI Female 19-09-2012 33 37 70 174

320263707059 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR KANTI DEVI Female 27-11-2012 30 40 70 175

320263706058 AKSHAR NISHAD RAJ RAJA SAHNI SANGITA KUMARI Male 22-12-2012 35 35 70 176

320263704090 KRISHNA KUMAR LALKISHOR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 27-05-2011 37 32 69 177

320263706111 AMISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 08-01-2012 33 36 69 178

320263702261 ANSHU KUMARI CHATURBHUJ RAY SHARMILA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 37 32 69 179

320263702187 SAMIR RAJ BIPIN BAITHA M.P.KUMARI Male 04-10-2012 34 35 69 180

320263706076 ANJALI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RAM POOJA KUMARI Female 06-03-2013 24 45 69 181

320263707175 ANISH KUMAR RAVINDRA RAY REKHA DEVI Male 26-09-2013 42 27 69 182

320263703311 ANKIT KUMAR KAMLESH SAHNI RAJO DEVI Male 09-09-2009 33 35 68 183

320263701206 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL RAM RINA KUMARI Female 16-11-2010 35 33 68 184

320263703068 RANJU KUMARI DINESH PASWAN SITA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 26 42 68 185

320263707061 MUSKAN KUMARI RANJAN MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 17-02-2012 39 29 68 186

320263702032 AYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 27 41 68 187

320263701013 ANKUSH KUMAR ABHIMANYU MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 12-06-2010 33 34 67 188

320263708672 SUSHMITA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY SULEKHA KUMARI Female 10-01-2011 23 44 67 189

320263707253 KRITI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR RAM GEETA DEVI Female 14-08-2011 24 43 67 190

320263707103 AMIT KUMAR RANJIT CHAUDHARY SUNITA DEVI Male 24-01-2012 34 33 67 191

320263707117 SUPRIYA SONI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 03-04-2012 34 33 67 192

320263708354 DILKHUSH KUMAR SUNIL MAHTO VINA DEVI Male 07-07-2010 34 32 66 193

320263704332 AMAN KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR SAH BABITA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 34 32 66 194

320263703036 PRIYA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAH LAXMI DEVI Female 08-10-2011 30 36 66 195

320263705054 ARTI KUMARI MUKESH SINGH JAYMALA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 31 35 66 196

320263702280 SAURABH KUMAR DEBNATH SAH KANCHAN DEVI Male 03-12-2009 26 39 65 197

320263704299 MD. HASMAT MD. NAUSAD ROKSHNA BEGAM Male 08-06-2010 26 39 65 198

320263706110 ANUJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 18-06-2010 29 36 65 199

320263704079 RAGANI KUMARI LALBABU RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 12-05-2011 29 36 65 200

320263704004 CHANDRAKALA KUMARI KANHAI RAI VINA DEVI Female 16-02-2012 33 32 65 201

320263701094 SAPNA KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH CHUN CHUN DEVI Female 08-03-2012 33 32 65 202

320263702074 ANKITA KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO LALITA DEVI Female 29-06-2012 32 33 65 203

320263708217 BIBHA KUMARI SHYAM NANDAN  SAHNI SAVITA JANDAHA Female 05-09-2012 25 40 65 204

320263701110 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR SAH SUDHA DEVI Male 25-03-2013 29 36 65 205

320263708425 KAJAL KUMARI TAKU SINGH TETERI DEVI Female 12-11-2009 29 35 64 206
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320263704055 SAVITA KUMARI LAKHINDRA RAY AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 28 36 64 207

320263702065 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 13-04-2012 32 32 64 208

320263702082 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK RAY AARTI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 34 30 64 209

320263708108 SUMIT KUMAR SASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD RUBI DEVI Male 24-03-2013 27 37 64 210

320263704043 SANJEET KUMAR LACHCHU PASWAN PHUL KUMARI DEVI Male 18-08-2010 32 31 63 211

320263708430 SAVITA KUMARI TAPPI SAHNI AABHA DEVI Female 20-12-2010 26 37 63 212

320263703062 RANI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 13-02-2011 39 24 63 213

320263703205 ANKUSH KUMAR INDRAJIT SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Male 26-06-2011 24 39 63 214

320263708520 NITESH KUMAR VAKIL RAY VINA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 26 37 63 215

320263707129 SUJATA KUMARI RANJIT SAHNI BINA DEVI Female 03-01-2012 31 32 63 216

320263701134 SNEHA KUMARI AMIT KUMAR CHANDANI KUMARI Female 14-01-2012 27 36 63 217

320263708427 NUTAN KUMARI TAPESHWAR BHAGAT RENU DEVI Female 31-05-2012 31 32 63 218

320263701149 ANISH RAJ AMOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SONI KUMARI Male 23-06-2012 32 31 63 219

320263708652 ANISH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR SINGH SUSHMA KUMARI Male 04-07-2012 28 35 63 220

320263701080 SHALINI KUMARI AKHILESH MAHTO KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 03-11-2012 31 32 63 221

320263705263 SOHANI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH DHARMASHILA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 22 41 63 222

320263703189 ANKUSH KUMAR INDAL PASWAN PINKU DEVI Male 08-11-2013 28 35 63 223

320263702263 PRITI KUMARI CHHOTELAL PASWAN SHOBHA DEVI Female 10-09-2009 33 29 62 224

320263702248 VARSHA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 05-01-2012 28 34 62 225

320263702118 SONALI KUMARI BAIDHNATH RAM VIBHA DEVI Female 08-11-2012 34 28 62 226

320263706204 BABLI KUMARI RAJU SAH RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 21 40 61 227

320263706084 PRITI KUMARI RAJEEV RAM SANJU DEVI Female 19-01-2011 28 33 61 228

320263707181 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR SANGITA DEVI Male 30-09-2011 25 36 61 229

320263707215 FIZA KHATUN SALAMAT ANSARI SABANA KHATUN Female 01-08-2012 26 35 61 230

320263708122 SANDHYA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR AASHA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 32 29 61 231

320263705137 MANISHA KUMARI NIRAJ MAHTO AMBIKA DEVI Female 19-03-2013 27 34 61 232

320263701159 SHILPI KUMARI AMOD SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 29-03-2013 24 37 61 233

320263705145 GULSHAN KUMAR GIRI NITESH GIRI BABITA DEVI Male 10-04-2010 23 37 60 234

320263701107 SUMIT KUMAR AMAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 20-11-2011 31 29 60 235

320263703039 ASHISH KUMAR DILIP PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 23-12-2011 27 33 60 236

320263708262 SHUSHANT KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR VINAS KUMARI Male 17-10-2012 23 37 60 237

320263704084 JULI KUMARI LALBABU SAHNI AASHA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 22 37 59 238

320263708437 KARINA KUMARI TEJNARAYAN PASWAN SIYA DEVI Female 16-11-2011 29 30 59 239

320263708480 ANUSHKA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR RAY SARITA DEVI Female 01-03-2012 20 39 59 240
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320263703086 LAKSHMI KUMARI DINESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 22-03-2012 25 34 59 241

320263702085 KAMNI KUMARI ASHOK SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 02-05-2012 21 38 59 242

320263708642 MAUSAM NISHAD VINOD SAHNI PUNAM KUMARI Female 08-06-2012 23 36 59 243

320263708585 PUJA KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI Female 12-07-2012 26 33 59 244

320263701009 SUMAN KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH POOJA KUMARI Female 16-08-2012 27 32 59 245

320263704358 PRINCE KUMAR MOHABIYA PASWAN CHANIYA DEVI Male 17-01-2009 23 35 58 246

320263705158 PRIYANSHU PRAKASH OMPRAKASH RAY SINDHU DEVI Male 10-06-2012 31 27 58 247

320263705213 RANI KUMARI PARMESHWAR RAM RAJO DEVI Female 26-07-2012 36 22 58 248

320263707219 GUNJA KUMARI SAMBHU SAHANI BABITA DEVI Female 28-10-2012 30 28 58 249

320263705035 SHUVAM KUMAR MUKESH PANDEY TINKU DEVI Male 28-10-2010 25 32 57 250

320263707206 ANUSHKA KUMARI SAJAN GIRI NILU DEVI Female 02-04-2011 26 31 57 251

320263708564 RADHIKA KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN MANISHA DEVI Female 07-01-2012 23 34 57 252

320263708649 VIKASH KUMAR VIPAT SINGH RAMITA DEVI Male 04-06-2012 24 33 57 253

320263707165 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM DEVMUNI KUMARI Male 25-08-2012 27 30 57 254

320263704174 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK MAMTA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 28 29 57 255

320263702018 RADHA KUMARI ARUN RAM MINA DEVI Female 24-09-2012 24 33 57 256

320263708234 RAUSHANI KUMARI SITARAM SAHNI SANJU DEVI Female 26-09-2012 25 32 57 257

320263707094 RAJA KUMAR RANJEET SAHANI RAMBATI DEVI Male 19-11-2012 27 30 57 258

320263705126 CHULBUL KUMARI NIKKI SINGH REENA DEVI Female 30-08-2010 33 23 56 259

320263708140 JYOTI KUMARI SHAMBHU SAHNI KRISHAN DEVI Female 10-11-2010 23 33 56 260

320263701085 PRINCE RAJ AKHILESH RAM RENU DEVI Male 24-06-2011 24 32 56 261

320263703296 KHUSHBOO KUMARI KAISHNASAH REKHA Female 25-12-2011 20 36 56 262

320263706113 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SITA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 23 33 56 263

320263706295 RAGNI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 18-06-2012 24 32 56 264

320263705166 ARNAV KUMAR PANKAJ KUM RUBY KUMARI Male 30-08-2012 25 31 56 265

320263704061 KRITI RANI LAL BABU SINGH MAMTA DEVI Female 04-10-2012 25 31 56 266

320263708627 GITA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR JHA SWEETI DEVI Female 15-11-2012 22 34 56 267

320263702154 RAVINA KUMARI BHIKHARI SAHANI INDU DEVI Female 01-01-2005 29 26 55 268

320263706035 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY BIBHA DEVI Female 25-01-2011 28 27 55 269

320263703280 PRITI KUMARI JITENDRA SAHNI INDU DEVI Female 02-02-2011 26 29 55 270

320263705235 SRISHTI KUMARI PINTU   THAKUR RENU DEVI Female 06-01-2012 31 24 55 271

320263707209 ANKITA KUMARI SAKINDRA KUMAR POONAM DEVI Female 06-02-2012 20 35 55 272

320263704125 ARUNA KUMARI MAHESH MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 15-06-2012 25 30 55 273

320263702061 PRAKASH KUMAR ARVIND THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 30-12-2012 25 30 55 274

320263706256 KUNDAN KUMAR RAMABTAR SAHNI DILPA DEVI Male 01-02-2008 20 34 54 275

Merit List For Model School  |  District: VAISHALI  |  Page 38  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:37



Merit List For Model School
District: VAISHALI     Block: JANDAHA

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263705051 ANIKET KUMAR MUKESH SAHNI KAVITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 16 38 54 276

320263701125 SUPRIYA KUMARI AMARNATH SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 20-06-2010 28 26 54 277

320263703193 LALIT KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR SANGITA DEVI Male 15-04-2011 21 33 54 278

320263706089 SAMIKSHA KUMARI RAJENDRA PARSAD
SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 13-12-2011 21 33 54 279

320263702299 RAHUL KUMAR DEVANDERA RAM SATIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 27 27 54 280

320263708573 SHUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY SAH MAMTA KUMARI Male 26-09-2012 18 36 54 281

320263702162 SURMILA KUMARI BHOLA SAHNI MUNNAR DEVI Female 03-02-2010 22 31 53 282

320263708634 PRIYA KUMARI VINOD PASWAN SUJEETA DEVI Female 25-07-2010 20 33 53 283

320263706270 AYUSH KUMAR RAMBALI RAY REKHA DEVI Male 16-02-2012 24 29 53 284

320263708485 SWATI KUMARI UMESH PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 15-05-2012 25 28 53 285

320263703307 PRAMBIR KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO MAYA DEVI Male 18-05-2012 28 25 53 286

320263704007 PINKI KUMARI KAPILDEO KUMAR ROY NIRMALA DEVI Female 10-10-2012 23 30 53 287

320263703083 NITISH KUMAR DINESH SAHNI MALA DEVI Male 05-04-2010 21 31 52 288

320263707216 RANI KUMARI SAMARJEET RAY NILAM DEVI Female 29-11-2011 23 29 52 289

320263704052 SHIVANI KUMARI LAKHINDRA PASWAN PINKY DEVI Female 24-07-2012 15 37 52 290

320263705083 HIMANSHU KUMAR NAGENDRA RAY KUSUM DEVI Male 19-09-2012 24 28 52 291

320263703152 NEHA KUMARI HARE SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 10-01-2009 22 29 51 292

320263702093 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR AVADHESH KUMAR
THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 05-12-2010 23 28 51 293

320263704023 SATYAM KUMAR KRISHMOHAN THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 09-09-2011 21 30 51 294

320263703014 PUSPANJALI SINGH DHARMINDRA KUMAR
SINGH SOBHA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 22 29 51 295

320263702221 PINKI KUMARI BUDHAN RAM PUNAM DEVI Female 01-11-2011 23 28 51 296

320263702117 VISHAL KUMAR BAIDHMATH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Male 02-03-2012 21 30 51 297

320263708316 SHRISHTI KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR MAHTO BHAGWATI DEVI Female 03-09-2012 17 34 51 298

320263706143 PRITI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH REETA DEVI Female 01-03-2013 29 22 51 299

320263703010 LAXMI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH USHA DEVI Female 28-01-2010 23 27 50 300

320263705084 DARSHAN KUMAR NAGESHWAR SAHNI PAREKHNI DEVI Male 02-02-2010 23 27 50 301

320263707265 SANNI KUMAR SANJAY MAHTO SITA DEVI Male 30-10-2011 15 35 50 302

320263708016 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANJIT PASWAN RITA DEVI Female 06-01-2012 23 27 50 303

320263704050 SAHIL KUMAR LAKHINDRA MAHTO NILAM DEVI Male 19-05-2012 18 32 50 304

320263705262 PRAGTI KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR
PRABHAKAR SAVITA KUMARI Male 27-08-2012 16 34 50 305

320263704177 ARMAN KUMAR SAHNI MANOJ KUMAR SAHNI PINKI DEVI Male 12-10-2012 22 28 50 306

320263701016 MANISHA KUMARI ABHISHEK SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Female 30-09-2010 20 29 49 307

320263708117 SANOJ KUMAR SATTO PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 10-08-2011 16 33 49 308
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320263702060 AAKASH KUMAR ARVIND THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 06-01-2012 20 29 49 309

320263705205 LAKSHMI KUMARI PAPU SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Female 04-04-2012 20 29 49 310

320263704302 AALIYA PRAVIN MD. VAKIL AFSARI KHATUN Female 04-08-2011 22 26 48 311

320263704376 SADIYA PRVEEN MOHAMMAD SABDUL AKHTARI BIBI Female 20-12-2011 16 32 48 312

320263708180 CHANDNI KUMARI SHIVAM DAS GITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 18 30 48 313

320263705244 KUMARI SUSMITA PRABHANSH SINGH ARUNA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 19 29 48 314

320263708675 CHANDA KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 02-10-2012 17 31 48 315

320263708618 ANCHAL KUMARI VINAY RAJAK SONI DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 24 47 316

320263706279 MUNNA KUMAR RAMEKBAL SAHNI RADHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 20 27 47 317

320263707264 RESHMI KUMARI SANJAY MAHTO SITA DEVI Female 19-06-2012 19 28 47 318

320263704010 KISHLAY KUMAR KAUSHAL KISHOR SONI DEVI Male 30-09-2012 18 29 47 319

320263703008 NANDANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAHNI ANITA DEVI Female 28-05-2010 14 32 46 320

320263702131 MANJAY KUMAR BALVIR SAHNI DAIWATI DEVI Male 02-06-2010 21 25 46 321

320263702050 ABHA KUMARI ARVIND RAY ANITA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 23 23 46 322

320263705122 SONAM PRIYA NAVIN KUMAR ASHA DEVI Female 20-03-2012 22 24 46 323

320263706030 KOMAL KUMARI RAJ KISHOR SAHNI BEBI DEVI Female 05-06-2012 23 23 46 324

320263701048 PRITI KUMARI AJAY SAH NILU DEVI Female 06-10-2012 20 26 46 325

320263706013 JOYTI KUMARI RAGHUBIR SAHNI LALITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 15 30 45 326

320263708133 RAGNI KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY MINA DEVI Female 29-01-2011 Absent 45 45 Disqualified

320263705276 DIPA KUMARI PRAMOD SAHNI SUNAINA DEVI Female 10-01-2012 17 28 45 327

320263702015 PRATIKA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR THAKUR KRISHANA  DEVI Female 18-11-2012 17 28 45 328

320263701010 SANDHYA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2012 22 22 44 329

320263706221 ANNU KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR GIRI RAGINI DEVI Female 03-12-2012 27 17 44 330

320263701055 PIYUSH KUMAR AJEET SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 17-07-2012 18 24 42 331

320263704044 PINTU KUMARI LADDU MAHTO MANTI DEVI Female 01-12-2012 13 29 42 332

320263702241 KARINA KUMARI CHANDAN SAHNI SUNDESHWARI  DEVI Female 22-09-2011 12 29 41 333

320263703129 RUPA KUMARI GAURI SHANKAR SINGH RAMPARI DEVI Female 14-11-2012 16 24 40 334

320263703154 RITESH KUMAR HAREKRISHN SAHNI SURYAKALA DEVI Male 24-12-2010 11 18 29 335

320263704200 DHARMSHILA KUMARI MANOJ SAHNI RAJKUMARI DEVI Female 02-01-2010 7 20 27 336

320263705275 ADITYA RAJ PRAMOD SAHNI RUNA DEVI Male 14-02-2012 5 14 19 337
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320263705227 RISHABH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SAH SABITA DEVI Male 17-02-2011 59 65 124 1

320263704393 ROHIT KUMAR MOKHTAR RAY TARAMUNI DEVI Male 16-10-2011 59 63 122 2

320263704374 MOHAMMAD BILAL ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD NESAR
AHMAD ROKAIYA SULTANA Male 17-01-2013 62 55 117 3

320263707257 TULIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAH ABHILASHA DEVI Female 18-07-2011 61 47 108 4

320263706107 RITIK RAJ RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO GURIYA KUMARI Male 07-05-2012 54 54 108 5

320263707155 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAVIKANT PANDIT RINKI DEVI Female 19-08-2012 65 42 107 6

320263706250 ANMOL RAJ RAM NARAYN PANDIT RINKU KUMARI Male 28-09-2013 57 50 107 7

320263708650 AYUSH KUMAR VIPENDRA TIWARI SARITA DEVI Male 04-08-2013 55 49 104 8

320263702109 AMIT KUMAR BABLU PASWAN SHRMILA DEVI Male 18-08-2012 52 46 98 9

320263704232 MD SOHAIL MD FIROZ MUSTRIN KHATOON Male 29-05-2012 46 49 95 10

320263702331 ARCHANA BHARTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR NILU KUMARI Female 11-08-2012 56 39 95 11

320263708360 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 08-02-2012 47 47 94 12

320263704396 NIHAL KUMAR MRITUNJAY KUMAR PUJA DEVI Male 01-03-2011 48 45 93 13

320263703016 LAXMI KUMARI DHARMNATH PANDIT SUNITA DEVI Female 11-02-2012 48 45 93 14

320263701051 NANDINI KUMARI AJAY SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 02-09-2012 41 51 92 15

320263708447 ARADHANA KUMARI TRILOKI KUMAR TUNNI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 39 53 92 16

320263703263 KRITIKA RANI JITENDRA KUMAR SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 41 49 90 17

320263708246 MINAKSHI RAJ SONU PASWAN ANITA KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 48 42 90 18

320263706275 GAUTAM KUMAR RAMCHANDRA RAM SANJU DEVI Male 07-07-2013 41 48 89 19

320263706123 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN ANITA KUMARI Female 11-05-2011 51 36 87 20

320263703212 AMAN KUMAR JAGARNATH PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 14-05-2012 42 45 87 21

320263703170 SATYAM KUMAR HARIKISHOR RAM RINKU DEVI Male 29-07-2012 37 50 87 22

320263703041 KRISHN KUMAR DILIP PASWAN SUNDAR DEVI Male 11-08-2012 41 46 87 23

320263704035 SHIV SHAKTI RAJ KUNAL KISHOR JAY MALA DEVI Male 21-12-2011 44 42 86 24

320263702177 OM BHASKAR BIKESH KUMAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 28-05-2012 42 44 86 25

320263704148 KAJAL KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR SONAM DEVI Female 16-12-2011 43 42 85 26

320263705176 ANJALI SAH PANKAJ KUMAR SAH ARPANA SAH Female 03-10-2012 35 50 85 27

320263705017 YASH RAJ MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO PRIYANKA DEVI Male 16-09-2011 51 33 84 28

320263701169 RANA PRATAP SINGH AMRESH KUMAR SINGH KHUSBOO DEVI Male 05-08-2013 39 45 84 29

320263701138 AHMAD HUSAIN AMJAD HUSAIN LATE ZEENAT PRAVEEN Male 19-09-2011 37 46 83 30

320263703218 KHUSHI KUMARI JAGGU KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 03-04-2012 39 44 83 31

320263704209 PIYUSH RAJ MANTU RAY BABITA DEVI Male 05-09-2012 42 41 83 32

320263708597 SANDHYA KUMARI VIKASH SINGH NITU KUMARI SINGH Female 31-10-2011 41 41 82 33

320263704399 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH BHAGAT NIRMALA DEVI Male 12-12-2011 45 37 82 34
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320263704368 MALKAIB JAHAN MOHAMMAD JAHUR ALAM SAHANI KHATOON Female 12-01-2013 39 43 82 35

320263706060 SANU KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR SONI DEVI Male 13-08-2012 42 39 81 36

320263703139 ANKIT KUMAR GOVIND SAHNI SARASWATI DEVI Male 14-04-2013 35 46 81 37

320263708624 NISHANT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RUBI DEVI Male 07-06-2013 43 38 81 38

320263701097 VISHAL KUMAR AKINDRA KUMAR SINGH PRITY DEVI Male 01-11-2011 39 41 80 39

320263708080 RUPA KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT NILAM DEVI Female 20-02-2012 39 41 80 40

320263701093 RIDHI PRIYA SINGH AKHILESH SINGH ROVINA KUMARI Female 05-05-2013 38 42 80 41

320263706041 SOHANI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 08-12-2011 33 45 78 42

320263703071 PRITAM KUMAR DINESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Male 25-12-2011 37 41 78 43

320263704114 KAUSHAL RAJ MAHADEV SAH SUNITA DEVI Male 30-12-2011 41 37 78 44

320263702203 AMAN KUMAR BIRJU RAY LALWATI DEVI Male 17-06-2012 39 39 78 45

320263705185 ARADHYA KUMARI PANKAJ RAJAK BABITA DEVI Female 22-09-2012 41 37 78 46

320263704032 KAJAL KUMARI KULDEEP RAY GANITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 32 45 77 47

320263708452 JASHMIN KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN SAVITA DEVI Female 12-01-2012 26 51 77 48

320263704220 KHATIJA KHATOON MD ALI HASAN MAINUL KHATOON Female 07-08-2012 38 39 77 49

320263707249 AKANKSHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIA KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 08-08-2012 30 47 77 50

320263704241 SADIYA KHATOON MD INTAJ SAHAYAK BEGAM Female 21-08-2012 39 38 77 51

320263706236 TANVI KUMARI RAKESH RAM MADHU DEVI Female 12-09-2012 33 44 77 52

320263708274 VARSHA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 20-07-2012 38 38 76 53

320263701123 GAURAV KUMAR AMARNATH SAHNI BABITA DEVI Male 05-02-2012 30 45 75 54

320263708283 ANUSHKA KUMARI SUBODH SAH SHARMILA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 38 37 75 55

320263708347 ANUSHAKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 36 39 75 56

320263706181 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJKUMAR SAHNI RITA DEVI Male 28-12-2012 35 40 75 57

320263705294 AYUSH KUMAR PREM NATH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-05-2013 37 38 75 58

320263707199 HIMANSHU KUMAR RUPNESH CHOUDHARY NITU DEVI Male 06-08-2013 35 40 75 59

320263708123 SHANTANU KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR NILAM DEVI Male 22-02-2011 31 43 74 60

320263706300 RADHIKA KUMARI RAMESH SAH DOLI DEVI Female 18-09-2012 43 31 74 61

320263708523 SABNAM KUMARI VARUN MAHATO BABITA DEVI Female 30-01-2011 34 39 73 62

320263703135 PAYAL KUMARI GAYA PRASAD SAH POONAM DEVI Female 13-11-2011 32 41 73 63

320263707074 SONAM KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR RAJANI KUMARI Female 23-01-2012 30 43 73 64

320263706158 ANU KUMARI RAJIV PASWAN SONI DEVI Female 02-06-2012 26 47 73 65

320263704310 MINAKSHI KUMARI MEGHAN SHAH SHOBHA  DEVI Female 26-12-2012 31 42 73 66

320263704139 ASHISH RANJAN MANIBHUSHAN PASWAN ANJU DEVI Male 02-02-2012 34 38 72 67

320263708176 SANDHYA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 13-10-2011 34 37 71 68
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320263702094 KOMAL KUMARI AVAL SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 13-04-2012 36 35 71 69

320263707196 PRINCE KUMAR RUPESH SAHNI PARWATI DEVI Male 27-05-2012 34 37 71 70

320263708532 PARTIGYA KUMARI VICKY KUMAR RINKU DEVI Female 05-08-2012 32 39 71 71

320263702072 ANMOL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 24-08-2012 31 40 71 72

320263701193 PRIYANSI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA Female 03-09-2012 32 39 71 73

320263704397 SONALI KUMARI MRITUNJAY KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 04-02-2010 31 39 70 74

320263703117 PRITI KUMARI GANESH PASWAN NITU KUMARI Female 03-11-2010 33 37 70 75

320263706179 PRITAM RAJ RAJKUMAR RAM PRAMILA DEVI Male 29-05-2012 37 33 70 76

320263701146 AYUSH KUMAR AMOD KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2013 30 40 70 77

320263703179 HARSH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR NILU DEVI Male 27-04-2013 22 48 70 78

320263705031 SHIVAM KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BABY DEVI Male 09-03-2011 31 38 69 79

320263703264 ANSHUKA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SAHNI PUNAM DEVI Female 05-12-2012 35 34 69 80

320263707237 RAGANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 38 69 81

320263708453 ANJALI KUMARI TUNTUN SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 18-01-2011 34 34 68 82

320263707310 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJEET RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 15-05-2011 36 32 68 83

320263703125 ANISH KUMAR GARIBNATH MAHTO BABAN DEVI Male 06-11-2011 31 37 68 84

320263705050 SHIVANI KUMARI MUKESH SAH MUNNI DEVI Female 12-09-2011 21 46 67 85

320263707311 SUMAN KUMARI SANJEET RAJAK SARITA DEVI Female 26-07-2012 35 32 67 86

320263701147 PRIYA KUMARI AMOD KUMAR RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 37 67 87

320263702273 MANI PRAKASH DASHRATH KUMAR RADHA KUMARI Male 11-11-2011 35 31 66 88

320263702053 RITESH KUMAR ARVIND RAY VEENA DEVI Male 07-12-2011 30 36 66 89

320263703085 SANOJ KUMAR DINESH SAHNI SAVITA DEVI Male 09-11-2011 24 41 65 90

320263708269 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO SABITRI DEVI Male 16-03-2012 29 36 65 91

320263702170 VINDIYA KUMARI BHUSHAN SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 22-04-2012 28 37 65 92

320263707076 AAYUSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA MALA MISHRA Male 24-04-2012 24 41 65 93

320263703073 RANI KUMARI DINESH RAM MALA DEVI Female 17-12-2012 33 32 65 94

320263704192 TANNU KUMARI MANOJ RAM NILU DEVI Female 23-06-2011 31 33 64 95

320263708500 KARISHMA KUMARI UPENDRA DAS NILAM DEVI Female 09-01-2012 23 41 64 96

320263706263 AMAN KUMAR RAMANAND RAY GEETA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 32 32 64 97

320263702208 RANI KUMARI BITTU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SIMA KUMARI Female 01-09-2012 31 33 64 98

320263705001 ANJALI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 09-08-2012 26 37 63 99

320263706004 VIVEK KUMAR PUTUL MAHTO SUMITRA DEVI Male 11-04-2011 30 32 62 100

320263704103 ANMOL KUMAR LAXMAN THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Male 25-04-2011 21 41 62 101

320263708524 ANIKET KUMAR VASHISHTH AHTO REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 34 28 62 102
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320263702227 ANSIK KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR KUMARI MUSKAN Female 04-05-2013 29 33 62 103

320263702019 RANVIR KUMAR ARUN RAM AMRITA DEVI Male 21-01-2010 21 40 61 104

320263706015 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAGHUNATH KUMAR RAM MAL ADEVI Male 08-08-2011 27 34 61 105

320263701109 PRINCE KUMAR AMARJEET KUMAR ROY BINDU DEVI Male 16-02-2012 30 31 61 106

320263705059 SANJNA KUMARI MUNESWAR PASWAN HEMA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 25 35 60 107

320263703273 KAMNI KUMARI JITENDRA PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 29 31 60 108

320263708482 ANSHU KUMARI UMESH MAHTO KABUTARI DEVI Female 16-03-2012 21 39 60 109

320263707236 AYUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BINDU KUMARI Female 29-09-2012 24 36 60 110

320263702267 ANKIT KUMAR CHULHAI PASWAN JASHO DEVI Male 10-02-2010 28 31 59 111

320263703230 AADITYA KUMAR JAVAHAR MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Male 14-02-2010 32 27 59 112

320263703181 PRITI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR MAHATO RINKU DEVI Female 12-08-2011 30 29 59 113

320263705269 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAMOD RAM GANITA DEVI Male 02-11-2011 25 34 59 114

320263707241 SALONI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Female 17-02-2012 29 30 59 115

320263706235 SONALI KUMARI RAKESH RAM SONI DEVI Female 18-02-2012 26 33 59 116

320263705268 BADAL RAJ PRAMOD RAM SULEKHA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 25 34 59 117

320263701248 KANHAI KUMAR ARJUN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Male 21-02-2012 27 31 58 118

320263708596 NANDANI KUMARI VIKASH SINGH RINA DEVI Female 02-03-2012 16 42 58 119

320263706239 RIYA KUMARI RAKESH SAHNI RINKEE DEVI Female 05-05-2012 28 30 58 120

320263708578 BIKASH KUMAR VIJAY THAKUR RINA DEVI Male 30-04-2013 20 38 58 121

320263701031 ADITYA ANAND AJAY MAHTO RIMA DEVI Male 21-05-2011 24 33 57 122

320263707218 AYUSH KUMAR SAMBHU RAM SANGEETA DEVI Male 13-02-2012 23 34 57 123

320263701170 PRATIBHA KUMARI AMRESH PASWAN KAJAL DEVI Female 30-09-2012 24 33 57 124

320263704353 ANKIT KUMAR MITHLESH SHARMA PUNAM DEVI Male 30-10-2012 24 33 57 125

320263704219 MD REHAN MD ALI NURSHIDA KHATOON Male 14-02-2013 23 34 57 126

320263706166 RISHU KUMARI RAJIV SINGH MUNNI KUMARI Female 23-08-2011 22 34 56 127

320263708335 ARJU KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR LALITA DEVI Male 25-11-2012 28 28 56 128

320263701249 PIYUSH RANI ARJUN SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 02-04-2010 22 33 55 129

320263704113 RAJANI KUMARI MAHADEV MAHTO REKHA DEVI Female 24-12-2011 24 31 55 130

320263707042 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMVRIKSH RAY RINA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 24 31 55 131

320263701150 ANISH KUMAR AMOD KUMAR CHAURASIA MALA DEVI Male 25-01-2013 29 26 55 132

320263708182 LOKESH LAHARI SHIVCHANDRA MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 24-04-2013 18 37 55 133

320263703288 SUDHANSHU KUMAR JUGESHWAR MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 03-01-2012 29 25 54 134

320263706220 ADITYA RAJ RAKESH KUMAR BHAGAT BABY KUMARI Male 31-03-2012 23 31 54 135

320263702027 ANKIT KUMAR ARVIND DAS KHUSHBU DEVI Male 03-08-2012 23 31 54 136

320263704033 SIDHI KUMARI KUMAR RAKESH RANJAN CHANCHAL DEVI Female 25-10-2012 14 40 54 137
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320263707130 TANNU KUMARI RANJIT SAHNI SIMPI DEVI Female 04-08-2012 26 27 53 138

320263703030 BHARATI SHREE DHRUP SAH MAYA DEVI Female 01-12-2011 26 26 52 139

320263701245 SIMRAN KUMARI ARJUN RAM RENU DEVI Female 24-03-2012 25 26 51 140

320263708577 SHIVAM KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 16-11-2011 20 30 50 141

320263705116 ANKIT KUMAR NAVAL PASWAN DEVANTI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 14 35 49 142

320263702207 JYOTI KUMARI BITTU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY SIMA KUMARI Female 29-11-2010 24 24 48 143

320263708401 AMIT KUMAR SURESH MAHTO MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 21 23 44 144

320263703232 SUSHMA KUMARI JAWAHAR MAHTO MUNNI DEVI Female 13-02-2011 10 27 37 145

320263704051 SHIBI KUMARI LAKHINDRA MAHTO KESHARI DEVI Female 01-01-2014 8 21 29 146

320263702247 SANGITA KUMARI CHANDESHWAR SAHNI BHOLI DEVI Female 07-06-2011 7 12 19 147
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320263701086 AMAN KUMAR AKHILESH RAY PUNAM KUMARI RAY Male 15-08-2013 81 73 154 1

320263701092 AMIT KUMAR AKHILESH SINGH PREMLATA  DEVI Male 22-06-2013 74 63 137 2

320263707071 LAXMI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR GEETA DEVI Female 17-12-2011 73 57 130 3

320263707137 ANKUSH KUMAR RATNESH KUMAR SONI KUMARI Male 10-10-2012 69 59 128 4

320263708569 RAJA KUMAR VIJAY RAY SABITA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 69 58 127 5

320263706018 RAVI KUMAR SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH RITA DEVI Male 06-02-2012 67 58 125 6

320263708113 SHAURAV KUMAR SATIH SHARMA BABY SHARMA Male 27-11-2011 76 48 124 7

320263704024 SATYAM SINGH KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGH VINITA DEVI Male 06-03-2013 70 53 123 8

320263706238 GAUTAM KUMAR RAKESH SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Male 08-01-2011 64 58 122 9

320263708571 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VIJAY RAY GITA DEVI Male 02-01-2012 62 59 121 10

320263706281 AYUSH KUMAR RAMESH DAS SARITA DEVI Male 16-08-2012 63 56 119 11

320263708141 SHRISHITI SHARMA SHAMBHU SHARMA JOTHI SHARMA Female 22-02-2012 63 54 117 12

320263701003 NANCY KUMARI ABDHESH KUMAR RAUSHAN KUMARI Female 14-12-2013 68 49 117 13

320263708552 MANSHI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SAH MANISHA DEVI Female 12-09-2010 49 66 115 14

320263702218 SHUSHANT RAJ BRIJNANDAN RAY PRATIBHA DEVI Male 27-04-2012 67 48 115 15

320263708001 NIKKI KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Male 05-09-2012 60 54 114 16

320263705241 SALONI KUMARI PINTU RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 64 48 112 17

320263704162 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ DAS RINKU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 51 61 112 18

320263701095 SWETA KUMARI AKHILESH SINGH KUMARI KANCHAN Female 08-06-2013 60 50 110 19

320263703155 ANMOL KUMAR HARENDRA DAS PINKI DEVI Male 07-02-2013 60 48 108 20

320263708086 ANMOL KUMAR SANTOSH RAY GANITA DEVI Male 13-08-2013 65 43 108 21

320263701156 SALONI KUMARI AMOD SAH ANJU DEVI Female 08-06-2012 59 48 107 22

320263702101 ANKUSH KUMAR AWADHESH CHOUDHARY PINKI DEVI Male 13-09-2012 60 47 107 23

320263706010 SHIVANI KUMARI RADHUPATI SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 06-11-2012 52 54 106 24

320263707171 KRISHNA KUMAR RAVINDRA PANDIT KIRAN DEVI Male 05-10-2011 54 51 105 25

320263707195 RAJA KUMAR RUPESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Male 05-09-2013 68 37 105 26

320263703204 KARISHMA KUMARI INDRAJIT RAY CHANDANI DEVI Female 22-12-2012 67 37 104 27

320263706144 SOHANI KUMARI RAJESH SINGH BABITA DEVI Female 08-04-2013 52 52 104 28

320263703163 ANUSHKA KUMARI HARERAM SINGH KHUSBOO DEVI Female 11-08-2011 52 51 103 29

320263708126 SONAKSHI SINHA SATYENDRA SINGH RINKU DEVI Female 28-07-2012 53 49 102 30

320263702189 SHIVAM KUMAR BIPIN ROY DALTI DEVI Male 20-02-2011 58 43 101 31

320263707041 AYUSH KUMAR RAMVRIKSH CHAUDHARY GITA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 51 50 101 32

320263703298 ANCHAL KUMARI KAMAL DAS REKHA DEVI Female 11-08-2011 49 52 101 33

320263708494 ARCHANA KUMARI UMESH SINGH SAVITRI DEVI Female 24-02-2012 61 39 100 34

320263701210 PRASANJEET KUMAR ANIL ROY MAMTA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 53 47 100 35
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320263704011 AAYUSH KARTIK KEDAR NATH SAH AMISHA KUMARI Male 31-12-2012 55 45 100 36

320263702190 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR BIRANJAN PASWAN SUITABLE DEVI Male 11-10-2010 53 46 99 37

320263706086 NANDANI KUMARI RAJENDRA MAHTO JAY SHIRI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 54 45 99 38

320263705228 RAUNAK RAJ PAWAN KUMAR SINGH PUSPA DEVI Male 25-06-2011 45 54 99 39

320263708688 AYUSH RAJ VISHWAJIT ANAND BABITA KUMARI Male 07-01-2012 49 50 99 40

320263708054 ASHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDNI DEVI Female 01-04-2013 53 45 98 41

320263701108 AKANKSHA KUMARI AMARJEET KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 22-07-2013 51 47 98 42

320263704336 ANJALI KUMARI MITHILESH RAY RENU DEVI Female 06-09-2010 51 46 97 43

320263704141 RUPRANI MANISH KUMAR BINA KUMARI Female 11-09-2012 46 50 96 44

320263708661 RACHANA BHARTI VIRCHANDRA SINHA SITA DEVI Female 13-12-2012 56 40 96 45

320263704274 SHANA PRAVEEN MD RUSTAM MEENA KHATOON Female 25-03-2012 46 48 94 46

320263706046 PRITAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA SHOBHA DEVI Female 20-09-2013 50 44 94 47

320263707309 RISHU KUMAR SANJEET PASWAN RITU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 46 47 93 48

320263708328 ADITYA KUMAR SUKESH KUMAR NISHU KUMARI Male 09-10-2011 48 45 93 49

320263708367 SONU KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Male 16-08-2013 50 43 93 50

320263702001 ANUJ KUMAR ARUN BAITHA RINA DEVI Male 04-03-2011 49 43 92 51

320263704321 RITIK RAY MITESH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Male 27-08-2012 44 48 92 52

320263707045 VIKKU KUMAR RANDHIR  RAY RANJU DEVI Male 08-08-2012 48 43 91 53

320263706202 ANUPAM KUMARI RAJU RAY GANITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 43 46 89 54

320263706065 SHABANAM KUMARI RAJDEV PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 50 39 89 55

320263706262 ABHIMANYU KUMAR RAMANAND RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 05-03-2009 43 45 88 56

320263704197 DHIRAJ KUMAR MANOJ ROY RANJU DEVI Male 23-08-2012 40 48 88 57

320263705094 ANUJ KUMAR NANDU SAH KUMKUM DEVI Male 10-05-2012 43 44 87 58

320263704331 SHIVANI KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR RAY RUVI DEVI Female 06-09-2012 54 33 87 59

320263703246 SUHANA KUMAR JEETENDRA SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 01-01-2013 46 41 87 60

320263704394 ANKIT KUMAR MOTI PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 01-02-2011 45 41 86 61

320263701002 PRINCE KUMAR AANAND KUMAR DAS PINKI DEVI Male 07-08-2011 47 39 86 62

320263704140 MAHI KUMARI MANISH KUMAR MAMTA KUMARI Female 19-04-2012 41 45 86 63

320263704392 KUMARI ANNU RANI MOHAN SINGH KUMARI AMRITA RANJNA Female 11-05-2012 45 41 86 64

320263706253 ACHIN KUMAR RAM PRADESH RAI RENU DEVI Male 15-03-2012 51 34 85 65

320263705123 ADITYA KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR RAY PAPPU DEVI Male 21-08-2012 44 41 85 66

320263707284 RAVI RAJ SANJAY RAY REMA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 35 49 84 67

320263702279 ARYAN RAJ DAYANAND RAY SAVITA DEVI Male 05-07-2012 41 43 84 68

320263703099 DIPAK KUMAR FAGUNI DAS ASHA DEVI Male 06-08-2009 37 46 83 69

320263706063 AMAN KUMAR RAJAN RAY RAJMAHLI DEVI Male 26-06-2012 48 35 83 70
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320263707293 CHANDANI KUMARI SANJAY SINGH RADHA DEVI Female 04-07-2012 38 45 83 71

320263702292 CHANDA KUMARI DEV NATH KUMAR VIBHA KUMARI Female 31-03-2013 43 40 83 72

320263708297 AKANKSHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR RAY PINKI KUMARI Female 04-03-2012 41 41 82 73

320263704357 SANDHYA KUMARI MITLESH CHANDNI KUMARI Female 08-03-2012 45 37 82 74

320263701071 AMAN  RAJ AKHILESH DAS RINKU DEVI Male 03-07-2012 41 41 82 75

320263706277 RITIKA KUMARI RAMDHAR SHAH ASHA KUMARI Female 19-03-2011 39 42 81 76

320263702327 SHIWANI KUMARI DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY MALTI DEVI Female 07-04-2011 44 37 81 77

320263705191 KHUSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI Female 29-09-2011 47 34 81 78

320263708580 ANUSHKA KUMARI VIJENDRA PANDIT KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 02-03-2012 39 41 80 79

320263708416 DIVYA BHARTI SURESH SAHNI LILAM DEVI Female 07-07-2012 43 37 80 80

320263703061 DEEPA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAH SENTU DEVI Female 22-09-2012 33 47 80 81

320263702041 PRITI KUMARI ARVIND MALAKAR PUNAM DEVI Female 15-10-2012 38 42 80 82

320263708423 SONALI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 09-12-2011 42 37 79 83

320263704259 ISHRAT PARVEEN MD MONAJIR FARIDA KHATOON Female 07-05-2012 43 36 79 84

320263708304 SURUCHI KUMARI SUDHIR RAY RINA DEVI Female 07-09-2012 35 44 79 85

320263707177 SUSHANT KUMAR RAVINDRA ROY KIRAN DEVI Male 11-07-2013 34 45 79 86

320263708224 AYUSH RAJ SIKANDAR KUMAR SANJILA DEVI Male 20-09-2013 38 41 79 87

320263705074 RAKHI KUMARI MUNSHILAL RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 21-06-2010 48 30 78 88

320263708408 MUNNI KUMARI SURESH RAM SHARAPRAMILA DEVI Female 12-03-2011 46 32 78 89

320263708638 KHUSHBU KUMARI VINOD ROY NILAM DEVI Female 15-09-2012 34 44 78 90

320263708550 KRITI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA REKHA KUMARI GUPTA Female 01-01-2012 30 47 77 91

320263703207 SURYA RAJ ISHWAR CHANDRA
PRASAD SANTI SINHA Male 20-09-2012 34 43 77 92

320263708267 YASH ANAND SUBODH KUMAR RAM KALI DEVI Male 09-11-2012 33 44 77 93

320263703032 ANKIT KUMAR SAH DILEEP KUMAR SAH BINDU DEVI Male 24-01-2013 44 33 77 94

320263707167 SONALI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR SAH CHANDA DEVI Female 23-11-2011 37 39 76 95

320263702152 AASHISH KUMAR BHIKHAN THAKUR SUDHA DEVI Male 15-09-2012 41 35 76 96

320263704009 RAJNANDNI KUMARI KARU SAH BABITA DEVI Female 29-09-2012 39 37 76 97

320263702232 NEELAM KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PANO DEVI Female 01-01-2013 38 38 76 98

320263705107 AMAN KUMAR NARESH SHARMA RITA KUMARI Male 01-04-2011 41 34 75 99

320263704205 PRIYANSHU RAJ MANTOSH KUMAR MINA DEVI Male 03-04-2012 37 38 75 100

320263703211 SHIVANI KUMARI JAGANNATH RAY SULEKHA DEVI Female 01-09-2012 38 37 75 101

320263706019 NISHANT KUMAR RAGHUPATI SINGH BABITA DEVI Male 22-04-2013 43 32 75 102

320263705289 PRITI KUMARI PREM KUMAR PATEL SONI DEVI Female 22-05-2011 30 44 74 103

320263708025 LAXMI KUMARI SANJIV KUMAR RAY GUNJAN DEVI Female 14-10-2011 35 39 74 104
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320263702204 ANKUSH KUMAR BIRJU RAY KAVITA DEVI Male 17-01-2012 35 39 74 105

320263708088 LAXMI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY MALA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 31 43 74 106

320263705015 AYUSHI RAJ MUKESH KUMAR  RAY ASHA KUMARI Female 01-08-2012 39 35 74 107

320263708115 SUHANI KUMARI SATISH SAHNI RUBI DEVI Female 08-10-2012 38 36 74 108

320263708341 INDRAMANI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RANJAN DEVI Male 07-03-2013 32 42 74 109

320263703096 SHIVANI KUMARI DUKHAN SINGH SAROJ  DEVI Female 23-11-2010 38 35 73 110

320263702010 AARUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SAH NITU DEVI Female 24-09-2011 41 32 73 111

320263704193 CHANDANI KUMARI MANOJ RAY VIRAJAN DEVI Female 17-04-2012 37 36 73 112

320263708100 TANIYA KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR RANJU DEVI Female 26-07-2012 37 36 73 113

320263701112 ABHISHEK KUMAR AMARJEET PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 05-08-2012 30 43 73 114

320263702321 DHIRAJ KUMAR DHARMEDRA KUMAR RAY BABITA DEVI Male 30-01-2013 42 31 73 115

320263708449 SUMITRA CHOWDHARY TUNTUN CHAUDHARY GAURI CHAUDHARY Female 07-06-2010 37 35 72 116

320263704163 KUNAL KUMAR MANOJ DAS JUHI KUMARI Male 19-03-2011 30 42 72 117

320263701027 SHIVAM KUMAR AJAY KUMAR RAY ANITA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 36 36 72 118

320263702169 RESHMI KUMARI BHUSHAN PASWAN KAMNI DEVI Female 10-05-2012 34 38 72 119

320263707062 SHANU KUMAR RANJAN PANDIT BINDU DEVI Male 07-12-2012 29 43 72 120

320263703302 ANUSHKA KUMARI KAMDEV RAY RANJU DEVI Female 24-03-2010 14 57 71 121

320263705030 SOMYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR SAPANA DEVI Female 22-09-2011 40 31 71 122

320263708228 SANDHYA KUMARI SITA RAM BINDU DEVI Female 19-12-2011 26 45 71 123

320263708428 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SUMAN TAPESHWAR PASWAN SHARMILA DEVI Male 20-11-2012 32 39 71 124

320263702213 ANSH KUMAR BRAJESH SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 29-11-2012 42 29 71 125

320263705189 MANI KUMAR PAPPU DAS PUTUL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 39 31 70 126

320263707271 AYUSH RAJ SANJAY PASWAN VINA DEVI Male 04-01-2012 38 32 70 127

320263702178 MANISH KUMAR BIMAL RAY LAXMI DEVI Male 07-09-2010 33 36 69 128

320263702304 ANKIT KUMAR DEVENDRA RAM SULEKHA DEVI Male 04-09-2011 27 42 69 129

320263705165 LAXMI KUMARI PANKAJ DAS RAMDULARI KUMARI Female 30-03-2012 35 34 69 130

320263706293 GOVINDA KUMAR RAMESH PASWAN RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 34 34 68 131

320263708305 SURAJ KUMAR SUDHIR THAKUR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 19-09-2011 27 41 68 132

320263707186 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RISHI SHARMA ASHA DEVI Female 16-12-2011 30 38 68 133

320263704214 GANESH KUMAR MARAJ SAH NITU DEVI Male 18-07-2012 25 43 68 134

320263702313 SHIVAM KUMAR DHAMENDRA SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 26-09-2012 31 37 68 135

320263707021 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMNATH RAY NILU DEVI Male 28-04-2013 31 37 68 136

320263707014 SURAJ KUMAR RAMNANADAN RAY ASHA DEVI Male 13-10-2013 32 36 68 137

320263702091 SONU KUMAR AVADHESH BHAGAT UCHANTI DEVI Male 05-09-2011 34 33 67 138

320263704228 AYESHA AZAD MD AZAD SAHIBA KHATUN Female 17-03-2012 30 37 67 139
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320263703281 SONALI KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA NITU DEVI Female 08-07-2012 27 40 67 140

320263708268 KRISHARTH KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR DAS PUNAM DEVI Male 05-08-2012 32 35 67 141

320263705251 SHRISTY KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 05-06-2013 31 36 67 142

320263707153 DIVYA RANI RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR
SAH VEENA DEVI Female 08-07-2013 23 44 67 143

320263708515 ASHUTOSH KUMAR UTTAM KUMAR PINKY DEVI Male 15-01-2009 36 30 66 144

320263707029 PRIYASHA RAMPRAVESH RAM BABITA KUMARI Female 19-03-2009 38 28 66 145

320263704186 SHIVENDRE RAJ MANOJ PASWAN JAGNI DEVI Male 13-10-2011 24 42 66 146

320263701118 VIVEK KUMAR AMARJIT PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 18-02-2010 27 38 65 147

320263703115 NANDANI  KUMARI GANESH PASWAN LAXMI DEVI Female 15-07-2011 31 34 65 148

320263708098 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH RENU DEVI Female 28-01-2012 25 40 65 149

320263703138 ADITYA KUMAR GOVIND SAHNI GITA DEVI Male 07-07-2012 26 39 65 150

320263701211 ADITYA RAJ ANIL SAH KANTI DEVI Male 15-07-2012 29 36 65 151

320263707010 NISHA KUMARI RAMLAL SAH GURIYA DEVI Female 06-11-2013 31 34 65 152

320263704012 MITHUN KUMAR KESHWAR PASWAN PRAMILA DEV Male 13-11-2010 31 33 64 153

320263703060 AAYUSHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR SAH SENTU DEVI Female 18-11-2010 27 37 64 154

320263706094 MONU KUMAR RAJESH DAS GURIYA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 29 35 64 155

320263703015 MUSKAN KUMARI DHARMNATH MAHTO PINKI DEVI Female 27-07-2012 26 38 64 156

320263708460 ANKUSH KUMAR UDAY RAI SAKUNTI DEVI Male 05-07-2011 31 32 63 157

320263707132 KAJAL KUMARI RANJIT THAKUR KAMLESHWARI DEVI Female 15-04-2012 31 32 63 158

320263706115 NANDANI  KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Female 09-07-2012 31 32 63 159

320263701098 ANSHU KUMARI AKLESH SINGH PUTUL DEVI Female 25-12-2012 25 38 63 160

320263708024 PRATYUSH RAJ SANJIV KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 05-06-2013 30 33 63 161

320263707028 KOMAL KUMARI RAMPRAVESH RAM BABITA KUMARI Female 24-12-2010 24 38 62 162

320263708478 RUPA KUMARI UMESH KUMAR URMILA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 31 31 62 163

320263705119 SANNI KUMAR NAVAL RAY RITA DEVI Male 07-05-2011 31 30 61 164

320263707169 RITESH KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Male 17-06-2011 23 38 61 165

320263703257 RAHUL KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 04-10-2011 33 28 61 166

320263706168 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJKAPOOR SHARMA SUSHMA DEVI Female 07-12-2011 27 34 61 167

320263706187 RAJNANDANI KUMARI RAJU DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 06-02-2012 26 35 61 168

320263701243 KRITI RANI ARJUN PASWAN PARMITA DEVI Female 07-05-2012 29 32 61 169

320263706249 GOLDI KUMARI RAM KUMAR SINGH RAGANI DEVI Female 20-09-2010 26 34 60 170

320263706148 SUHANI SHARMA RAJEV SHARMA BEBY SHARMA Female 10-02-2011 28 32 60 171

320263708015 SHRISHTI KUMARI SANJIT PASVAN NUTAN DEVI Female 14-11-2011 29 31 60 172

320263706274 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PATEL PUNAM DEVI Male 14-12-2011 26 34 60 173
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320263704057 ANJALI KUMARI LAKSHAMAN SAH MIRA DEVI Female 15-12-2011 23 37 60 174

320263702098 PAYAL KUMARI AVINASH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 01-08-2012 30 30 60 175

320263706212 YASH KUMAR RAJU SINGH GAURI DEVI Male 29-08-2011 24 35 59 176

320263708091 SANDHYA KUMARI SANTOSH RAY PRIMI DEVI Female 10-04-2012 27 32 59 177

320263703274 JULI KUMARI JITENDRA RAM RENU DEVI Female 20-06-2012 27 32 59 178

320263705283 ADITI KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR PINKI JHA Female 30-06-2013 21 38 59 179

320263702289 SHALU KUMARI DEEPAK SAHNI FULWANTI DEVI Female 30-08-2010 33 25 58 180

320263708118 KUNAL  KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH  RAY SIMA  DEVI Male 25-06-2011 26 32 58 181

320263702184 CHANDANI KUMARI BINOD PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Female 11-12-2011 25 33 58 182

320263702197 ANKUSH KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH CHANDANI DEVI Male 05-09-2012 28 30 58 183

320263701077 AMIT RAJ AKHILESH KUMAR
PASWAN SUNAINA DEVI Male 19-09-2012 25 33 58 184

320263708026 NANDLAL KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR SINGH SINDHU DEVI Male 20-10-2013 27 31 58 185

320263707124 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJIT RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 12-06-2011 26 31 57 186

320263705113 ANKUSH KUMAR NATHUNI SINGH RINA DEVI Male 20-03-2012 23 34 57 187

320263702134 ALOK KUMAR BASANT KUMAR SUDAMA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 27 30 57 188

320263703178 RAJA BABU HEERA RAY REKHA DEVI Male 30-07-2012 24 33 57 189

320263704152 NIKHIL KUMAR MANJAY KUMAR MALAKAR KIRAN DEVI Male 28-06-2012 29 27 56 190

320263702045 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Male 27-09-2012 22 34 56 191

320263706278 PIYUSH KUMAR RAMDULAR DAS LAKSHMI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 26 29 55 192

320263702146 AKANKSHA KUMARI BHARAT BHUSHAN ASHA KUMARI Female 21-12-2011 26 29 55 193

320263703065 JITU KUMAR DINESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 08-10-2012 30 25 55 194

320263702225 ADITYA KUMAR CHANDAN DAS SAJANI DEVI Male 26-12-2011 20 34 54 195

320263706191 RAJ NANDANI RAJU KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 21-01-2012 25 29 54 196

320263703079 JULI KUMARI DINESH SAH SEEMA DEVI Female 02-02-2012 26 28 54 197

320263705012 SNEHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR PINKY DEVI Female 20-11-2012 21 33 54 198

320263701137 ANJALI KUMARI AMIT SINGH KUMARI ASHA SINGH Female 06-03-2013 21 33 54 199

320263705140 RAJARAM PRASAD NIRANJAN KUMAR
PASWAN SMRITI KUMARI Male 23-01-2014 22 32 54 200

320263703171 RAUSHAN KUMAR HARILAL RAM SHYAMSUNDARI DEVI Male 01-01-2009 21 32 53 201

320263706038 AMRITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN RINKI DEVI Female 04-03-2009 25 28 53 202

320263705266 SULEKHA KUMARI PRAMOD PASWAN VINITA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 22 31 53 203

320263704223 SAIQA PARVEEN MD AMANULLAH SHAHISTA PRAVEEN Female 21-09-2012 28 25 53 204

320263704184 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 03-11-2012 25 28 53 205

320263706037 AMAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MAHTO RANI DEVI Male 01-04-2013 19 34 53 206

320263706027 GAURAV RAJ RAJ DEV SINGH ANJU DEVI Male 25-06-2011 22 30 52 207
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320263706043 RITIKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH SIMA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 19 33 52 208

320263707067 ANUPA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 05-03-2012 23 29 52 209

320263701161 PUTUL KUMARI AMODPASWAN VIBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 23 28 51 210

320263704045 ARCHANA KUMARI LAKHAN RAY JAILSI  DEVI Female 15-01-2011 17 34 51 211

320263702338 MANSI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 29-07-2012 23 28 51 212

320263702322 AAYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA BHAGAT NINJA DEVI Male 19-11-2012 17 34 51 213

320263704346 PRITI KUMARI MITHLESH PASWAN SUMAN DEVI Female 16-12-2012 16 35 51 214

320263708474 SUJEET KUMAR UMESH DAS SITA DEVI Male 18-09-2009 22 27 49 215

320263708475 SUMIT KUMAR UMESH DAS SITA DEVI Male 17-07-2011 24 25 49 216

320263706232 SUMAN KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN KIRAN DEVI Female 19-08-2012 24 25 49 217

320263706246 ANNU KUMAR RAM DAYAL PASWAN MANITA DEVI Male 09-06-2011 20 28 48 218

320263704046 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR LAKHENDRA PASWAN DEVKI DEVI Male 30-06-2011 19 29 48 219

320263702348 SUMIT KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN GANITA DEVI Male 03-06-2012 21 27 48 220

320263704212 RIYA KUMARI MANTUN PASWAN RANJU DEVI Female 12-07-2012 24 24 48 221

320263707270 AVINASH KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN KANTI DEVI Male 18-07-2012 20 28 48 222

320263701030 RANI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 19-08-2012 21 27 48 223

320263706096 AASHISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR GURIYA DEVI Male 07-09-2012 24 24 48 224

320263707266 AMRITA. KUMARI SANJAY MALAKAR PHULKUMARI DEVI Female 24-09-2012 19 29 48 225

320263704020 RADHIKA KUMARI KRISHAN PASWAN AMITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 27 21 48 226

320263702245 MUNCHUN RAJ CHANDESHWAR DAS VINA DEVI Male 11-12-2012 18 30 48 227

320263702220 ANJALI KUMARI BUDHAN RAM SHOBHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 11 35 46 228

320263707125 PRINCE KUMAR RANJIT RAY RUPA DEVI Male 10-08-2012 20 25 45 229

320263705224 SHAHIL RAJ PAWAN BHAGAT REEMA DEVI Male 02-10-2012 15 28 43 230

320263708458 SINKU KUMARI UDAY KUMAR SINGH SUSHILA DEVI Female 14-01-2013 43 Absent 43 Disqualified

320263701070 ANSHU KUMAR PASWAN AKESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 14-08-2011 14 26 40 231

320263702125 DEEPMALA KUMARI BALESHWAR RAY ANITA DEVI Female 25-03-2012 12 11 23 232

320263708355 AYUSHI KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN KAVITA DEVI Female 25-08-2012 6 15 21 233
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320263708619 SAUMYA BHARTI VINAY RAY ANITA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 75 53 128 1

320263708455 AYUSH RAJ UDAY KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 25-08-2011 66 52 118 2

320263708143 SWATI KUMARI SHAMBHU SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 21-11-2011 56 61 117 3

320263708129 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHABHU SINGH KISMAT DEVI Male 15-08-2011 59 57 116 4

320263708240 MONIKA KUMARI SONELAL SAH RANGEELA KUMARI Female 19-10-2011 62 53 115 5

320263704124 VISHAL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Male 08-05-2012 64 50 114 6

320263707279 ANKIT RAJ SANJAY RAM PREMLATA DEVI Male 14-11-2012 54 60 114 7

320263708545 SALANI SONI VIJAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 16-05-2012 53 58 111 8

320263701020 KISHAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 13-03-2013 61 50 111 9

320263703128 ANISHKA SINGH GAURI SHANKAR SINGH BHAGYWATI DEVI Female 28-09-2012 66 43 109 10

320263708495 SUJEET KUMAR UMESH SINGH KANTI DEVI Male 10-10-2012 59 50 109 11

320263706103 NISHANT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI Male 01-01-2014 61 47 108 12

320263708003 SHVRANA RANI SANJEEV KUMAR
CHAUDHARY JULI DEVI Female 10-01-2012 57 49 106 13

320263708062 SALINI PRIYA SANTOSH KUMAR AMRITA KUMARI Female 29-07-2012 51 55 106 14

320263707138 KUMARI SHIVANI RATNESH KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 30-12-2011 51 54 105 15

320263704296 SANJEEDA KHATOON MD. JAFRUL NAJMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 50 54 104 16

320263705108 ABHINASH KUMAR NARESH SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 30-04-2012 57 47 104 17

320263701014 AYUSH KUMAR ABHIMANYU SINGH SANTOSHI DEVI Male 04-04-2013 55 49 104 18

320263705139 PRIYANSHI KUMARI NIRAJ SHUKLA RIKKI SHUKLA Female 02-08-2011 59 44 103 19

320263704335 DEJEE BHARATI MITHILESH PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Female 06-05-2012 58 45 103 20

320263703059 ANUSHKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR
PRABHAKAR CHANDA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 57 46 103 21

320263701090 ADITYA KUMAR AKHILESH SAH SANGITA DEVI Male 21-11-2010 57 44 101 22

320263708060 RITIKA RANJANA SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDRA KANTI
KUMARI Female 02-03-2014 56 45 101 23

320263702339 ALOK KUMAR DHARMENDRA MAHTO RINA DEVI Male 07-08-2011 46 54 100 24

320263705161 ANUSHKA KUMARI PACHU KUMAR RAY ANJU DEVI Female 20-02-2012 51 49 100 25

320263707035 SNEHA KUMARI RAMRSHWAR SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA Female 27-09-2012 53 47 100 26

320263702115 ANNU KUMARI BACHCHU RAI MUNNI DEVI Female 15-09-2010 51 48 99 27

320263708664 PAYAL KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR RAJAK BEBI KUMARI Female 20-05-2011 55 44 99 28

320263708582 KUMARI SONALI VIKAS KUMAR KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 01-07-2012 44 55 99 29

320263704109 SHIVANGI RAJ MADAN RAY KANTI DEVI Female 04-11-2012 41 57 98 30

320263708160 ANCHAL KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 04-06-2011 54 43 97 31

320263707098 MONIKA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 16-07-2011 54 43 97 32

320263708415 SURAJ KUMAR SURESH RAY SIMA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 59 38 97 33
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320263706051 MAHI RANI RAJ KUMAR SINGH MANJU DEVI Female 28-02-2012 53 44 97 34

320263708056 AYUSHI RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI Female 06-03-2012 41 56 97 35

320263707036 KAJAL KUMARI RAMSAKAL THAKUR ANITA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 51 45 96 36

320263708103 RAUNAK KUMARI SAROJ RAY SANJU KUMARI Female 11-11-2011 46 50 96 37

320263706040 BANDHANA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 30-01-2012 57 39 96 38

320263707242 SHIVANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Female 02-03-2012 43 53 96 39

320263701073 AKRITI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR ANJEETA RAY Female 15-09-2012 47 49 96 40

320263705014 SUJAY KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BHIBHA KUMARI Male 19-02-2013 59 37 96 41

320263703054 VISHAL KUMAR DINESH CHAURASIYA KAUSHLYA DEVI Male 28-05-2012 39 56 95 42

320263706067 AJIT RAJ RAJDEV SAH SANJU KUMARI Male 14-01-2012 50 44 94 43

320263708325 SAKSHI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR SINGH SHARMILA DEVI Female 31-01-2012 51 43 94 44

320263702095 ANKUSH RAJ AVDESH SHARMA KHUSHBU DEVI Male 20-03-2012 56 38 94 45

320263702278 SAURABH KUMAR DAYANAND PASWAN NEESHU DEVI Male 16-07-2013 52 42 94 46

320263706149 MANISHA KUMARI RAJIV JHA REENA DEVI Female 14-08-2012 47 46 93 47

320263705075 JUNAID ANSARI MUSLIM ANSARI SABANA KHATOON Male 08-02-2010 47 45 92 48

320263705219 SAKSHI RAJ PARSHURAM KUMAR ANJILA KUMARI Female 30-12-2012 40 52 92 49

320263701133 SAHIL KUMAR AMIT KUMAR PUSHPA KUMARI Male 17-03-2011 48 43 91 50

320263704166 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 01-07-2012 47 44 91 51

320263708119 NIDHI KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-10-2010 48 42 90 52

320263701064 ANSHIKA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH SANDHYA SINGH Female 28-12-2011 41 49 90 53

320263704362 NAZIYA NAZ MOHAMMAD AZHAR
UDDIN SHAHJAHAN KHATOON Female 02-10-2012 50 40 90 54

320263701015 PIYUSH KUMAR ABHINASH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Male 21-10-2013 57 33 90 55

320263708063 SANJANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 13-11-2010 39 50 89 56

320263705172 PUSHKAR RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR SUMAN KUMARI Male 03-01-2012 47 42 89 57

320263707258 ASHIK  KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA ANITA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 49 40 89 58

320263707203 SANA PRAVEEN SAH MOHAMMAD NUSARAT PRAVIN Female 15-07-2012 53 36 89 59

320263704320 BADAL KUMAR MISHREE LAL SAHNI RADHA DEVI Male 07-08-2010 38 50 88 60

320263704279 MAHAJABIN KHATOON MD SAIYAD ALI ANGURI KHATOON Female 06-02-2011 48 40 88 61

320263702309 PALAK KUMARI DEVNATH KUMAR RAY PINKI DEVI Female 07-09-2011 40 48 88 62

320263702013 SHIVAM KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 30-03-2012 46 42 88 63

320263703148 SAURABH KUMAR GULAB RAM MIRA DEVI Male 21-05-2012 48 40 88 64

320263708145 PUTUL KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 46 42 88 65

320263702264 AVINASH KUMAR CHHOTU PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 26-05-2011 45 42 87 66

320263702349 ANIKET KUMAR DHARMENDRA RAM SUDHA DEVI Male 25-07-2011 41 46 87 67
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320263706272 ADITYA  RAJ RAMBALK KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 26-11-2011 46 41 87 68

320263702058 NISHA BHARTI ARVIND SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 26-12-2011 54 33 87 69

320263704361 SOFIYA NOOR MOHAMMAD ASIF ALI SADRUN NISHA Female 16-08-2012 51 36 87 70

320263702335 SUPRIYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA PRITI KUMARI Female 18-07-2013 51 36 87 71

320263701154 PRIYA RANI AMOD RAY USHA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 41 45 86 72

320263708043 ANNU PRIYA SANT PASWAN GEETA DEVI Female 08-05-2012 50 36 86 73

320263708235 SHUBHAM RAJ SITARAM SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 25-07-2012 42 44 86 74

320263703113 AYUSH KUMAR GANESH PASWAN MUNNI DEVI Male 27-08-2012 42 44 86 75

320263701101 SANGAM KUMARI ALOK KUMAR PASWAN SANGEETA DEVI Female 27-05-2013 45 41 86 76

320263701079 RUBHA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR RAY BEBY DEVI Female 10-07-2011 42 43 85 77

320263703027 AMIT KUMAR DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH GURIYA DEVI Male 12-02-2012 47 38 85 78

320263704314 AAYUSH RAJ MINTU CHAURASIA SULEKHA DEVI Male 09-08-2012 37 48 85 79

320263705188 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ PANNALAL SAH RUPAM KUMARI Male 20-11-2012 40 45 85 80

320263702104 SUPRIYA MAUSAM BABAN SINGH SHABNAM DEVI Female 13-12-2012 50 35 85 81

320263704273 MD MISBAN UL QAMAR MD QAMRUZZAMAN
QAMAR NIKHAT KHATOON Male 27-05-2013 43 42 85 82

320263707191 SONAM PRIYA ROHIT PATEL RINKY KUMARI Female 07-02-2010 45 39 84 83

320263703203 ANNU KUMARI INDRAJIT RAY ANAMIKA DEVI Female 11-04-2011 40 44 84 84

320263702302 JYOTI KUMARI DEVENDRA PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 19-05-2011 38 46 84 85

320263708183 ADITYA PANDIT SHIVCHANDRA PANDIT SANJU DEVI Male 16-08-2012 41 43 84 86

320263708332 ANSHU KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR SUMAN MINA KUMARI Male 21-12-2012 45 39 84 87

320263704378 MOHAMMAD ALI AHAMAD MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ SAMIMA KHATUN Male 12-08-2010 45 38 83 88

320263708395 RITIK KUMAR RAJ SURESH KUMAR SANGITA KUMARI Male 29-06-2011 45 38 83 89

320263705077 SUPRIYA KUMARI NABODH SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 24-11-2011 38 45 83 90

320263705183 KHUSHI KUMARI PANKAJ PANDEY MAMTA KUMARI Female 07-05-2012 35 48 83 91

320263704154 RAHUL KUMAR MANJAY RAY MITA DEVI Male 27-05-2010 45 37 82 92

320263701145 ARCHANA KUMARI AMOD KUMAR SITA KUMARI Female 18-03-2011 35 47 82 93

320263705211 RAUSHANI KUMARI PARMANAND KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 28-07-2011 45 37 82 94

320263708673 KRITIKA RAJ VIRENDRA SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Female 04-08-2012 49 33 82 95

320263704250 MD RASHIBMOHATASHIM
HUSSAIN MD JAVED ALAM TABASSUM PRAVEEN Male 24-11-2012 48 34 82 96

320263703299 ASHIK KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR SAH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 12-04-2013 43 39 82 97

320263708344 SUJIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 12-02-2010 45 36 81 98

320263708411 CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH RAY SIMA DEVI Female 14-08-2010 42 39 81 99

320263708541 CHANDNI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 29-09-2010 34 47 81 100
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320263704129 JUHI KUMARI MAHESH PASWAN SHEELA DEVI Female 05-12-2010 36 45 81 101

320263706230 RISHA KUMARI RAKESH PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 01-04-2011 45 36 81 102

320263707280 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR SANJAY RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 31-05-2011 32 49 81 103

320263703005 PRINCE RAJ PRINCE DHARMENDRA RAY SARITA KUMARI Male 08-08-2012 41 40 81 104

320263705155 PAWAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 40 41 81 105

320263701053 YAJAS NIGAM AJEET KUMAR USHA KUMARI Male 18-03-2013 48 33 81 106

320263707178 AAYUS KUMAR RAVINDRA SAH BABITA DEVI Male 06-11-2010 33 47 80 107

320263703063 POOJA KUMARI DINESH MAHATO ANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 41 80 108

320263708542 GUNJAN KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SARITA KUMARI Female 04-09-2011 32 48 80 109

320263708264 SONAL SINGH SUBODH KUMAR PINKY SINGH Female 21-05-2012 37 43 80 110

320263708291 RAJNANDANI KUMARI SUDHEER KUMAR RADHA DEVI Female 16-07-2012 46 34 80 111

320263704375 SADAF KAUSAR MOHAMMAD PARWEZ
ALAM SAHIMA KHATUN Female 06-02-2012 39 40 79 112

320263703141 ARUSHI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR SAVITA KUMARI Female 21-08-2012 39 40 79 113

320263704373 ALIYA TABASUN MOHAMMAD MOMATAJ
ANSARI SABILA KHATOON Female 30-11-2010 40 38 78 114

320263708359 RANGILA KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN RINKU DEVI Female 17-01-2011 35 43 78 115

320263702174 KARTIK ANAND BIJENDRA KUMAR SINGH ASHA SUMAN Male 09-11-2011 36 42 78 116

320263708294 AYUSH RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR NITU KUMARI Male 08-02-2012 43 35 78 117

320263704367 MOHAMMAD AYAN MOHAMMAD IRFAN SAHIN PRAVEEN Male 10-02-2012 43 35 78 118

320263701222 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Male 22-03-2012 41 37 78 119

320263705025 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 39 39 78 120

320263704206 ADITYA KUMAR MANTOSH KUMAR JHA PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 22-06-2012 49 29 78 121

320263705061 ANNU PRIYA MUNILAL SINGH GYANTI KUMARI Female 18-07-2012 35 43 78 122

320263708621 DIVYANSHU KUMAR VINDESHWAR SINGH SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-02-2013 45 33 78 123

320263707052 SATYAM KUMAR RANDHIR RAY PRIYANKA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 44 77 124

320263708028 SONI KUMARI SANJIV SAH PINKI KUMARI Female 05-01-2011 32 45 77 125

320263708377 AJNASH KUMAR SURENDRA PASWAN LILA DEVI Male 24-08-2011 32 45 77 126

320263707122 KARINA KUMARI RANJIT RAM NITU DEVI Female 07-10-2011 32 45 77 127

320263708254 ANSHU RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 43 34 77 128

320263706255 ADITYA RAJ RAM PRAVESH SINGH CHANCHAL DEVI Male 19-12-2011 36 41 77 129

320263702300 NIDHI KUMARI DEVENDRA NATH SINGH MEENA KUMARI Female 14-04-2012 36 41 77 130

320263708221 AANCHAL KUMARI SHYAMBABU YADAV URMILA DEVI Female 19-05-2012 43 34 77 131

320263704176 NAMAN KUMAR NISHAD MANOJ KUMAR SAHANI KUMARI JYOTI NISHAD Male 04-11-2012 35 42 77 132

320263708663 SIMRAN KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA GEETA DEVI Female 02-04-2013 26 51 77 133

320263706131 NITU KUMARI RAJESH RAM KAVITA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 37 39 76 134
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320263704247 ALFIYA NAAZ MD JAKIR HUSSAIN SHABANA PRAWEEN Female 15-08-2011 34 42 76 135

320263706154 RANVIJAY KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 26-10-2011 38 38 76 136

320263708565 ANISHA KUMARI VIJAY PATEL PUNAM KUMARI Female 30-10-2011 35 41 76 137

320263702215 ROHIT KUMAR BRHAMANAND KUMAR SANJU KUMARI RAY Male 26-01-2012 33 43 76 138

320263707120 RAUNAK KUMAR PASWAN RANJIT PASWAN RANGILA DEVI Male 12-09-2012 38 38 76 139

320263705102 AAKRITI KUMARI NARESH RAY PUNAM DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 43 75 140

320263708200 AMVIKA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR VINA DEVI Female 06-11-2010 34 41 75 141

320263705098 RAVI RANJAN NARESH PASWAN CHANVA DEVI Male 21-03-2011 25 50 75 142

320263708680 NANDANI KUMARI VISHAVNAATH RAY ASHA DEVI Female 03-11-2011 33 42 75 143

320263706254 CHANCHAN KUMARI RAM PRAKASH SINGH NILAM DEVI Female 16-01-2012 34 41 75 144

320263702266 ADARSH KUMAR CHOTELAL SINGH SUMAN DEVI Male 15-02-2012 35 40 75 145

320263703216 PUTUL KUMARI JAGDISH RAI RANJU DEVI Female 15-03-2012 46 29 75 146

320263708138 BITTU KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY RINKU DEVI Male 28-03-2012 42 33 75 147

320263707115 GUNJA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SINGH REENA KUMARI Female 28-07-2012 40 35 75 148

320263706299 MANASI KUMARI RAMESH SAH SUMAN DEVI Female 20-08-2012 33 42 75 149

320263708659 SHIVAM KUMAR VIRCHANDRA PASWAN LALITA DEVI Male 10-08-2013 42 33 75 150

320263701155 SHIBU KUMAR AMOD RAY TETRI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 37 37 74 151

320263706129 SWATI KUMARI RAJESH PATEL ANITA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 34 40 74 152

320263702295 SHRISA KUMARI DEVANAND MATHO RINA DEVI Female 28-12-2011 33 41 74 153

320263708146 SHIVANI KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN MINA DEVI Female 15-04-2012 40 34 74 154

320263705038 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN SIMA DEVI Female 08-06-2012 45 29 74 155

320263707164 SONI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR KOMAL KUMARI Female 11-06-2012 26 48 74 156

320263705009 PRINCE RAJ MUKESH KUMAR GAYATRI DEVI Female 01-10-2012 34 40 74 157

320263707291 RAGNI KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI SUSHILA DEVI Female 19-12-2012 33 41 74 158

320263707109 JIGYASHA BHARTI RANJIT KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI Female 13-12-2013 39 35 74 159

320263707085 RAUSHANI RANI RANJEET PRASAD SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 28-02-2011 31 42 73 160

320263702287 UJJWAL PASWAN DEEPAK PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 34 39 73 161

320263708172 SMRITI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SINGH ANKITA KUMARI Female 16-02-2012 28 45 73 162

320263701217 SHIVANI KUMARI ANIL SAH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 08-03-2012 36 37 73 163

320263707275 SABHYA RANI SANJAY PASWAN NIRMALA PASWAN Female 09-09-2012 33 40 73 164

320263708154 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARVAN PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 28-09-2012 36 37 73 165

320263707007 AYUSH RAJ RAMJATAN PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 28-04-2012 32 40 72 166

320263705229 SONALI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 30-05-2012 30 42 72 167

320263703229 SONAKSHI PRIYA JATTAN KUMAR PASWAN SANJU KUMARI Female 02-09-2012 36 36 72 168

320263707240 SAKSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR REENA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 31 41 72 169
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320263707083 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN URMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 33 39 72 170

320263708010 BEAUTY KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR MENKA KUMARI Female 22-03-2013 37 35 72 171

320263707131 SANDHYA KUMARI RANJIT SINGH MAMTA KUMARI Female 15-04-2013 41 31 72 172

320263701183 SONAM KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GURIYA KUMARI Female 15-05-2013 36 36 72 173

320263704088 RATNESH KUMAR LALIT YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 04-02-2011 37 34 71 174

320263707299 SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Male 22-05-2011 37 34 71 175

320263708605 AMBIKA KUMARI VINAY DAS SUNITA DEVI Female 31-08-2011 38 33 71 176

320263706133 LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH RAY MINA DEVI Female 15-11-2011 38 33 71 177

320263704183 ARCHNA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAAN PHULO DEVI Female 12-01-2012 39 32 71 178

320263708345 CHANDANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 38 32 70 179

320263706032 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI Male 01-03-2012 41 29 70 180

320263701192 SANJANA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH BHAGVATI DEVI Female 12-05-2012 38 32 70 181

320263702329 ANAND KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI Male 23-05-2012 32 38 70 182

320263704324 AAKASH KUMAR PRABHAKRAN MITHILESH KUMAR NITU KUMAR
PRABHAKRAN Male 01-06-2012 37 33 70 183

320263704289 JASHAMIN PRAVEEN MD TUFAIL SHABANA KHATOON Female 25-09-2012 37 33 70 184

320263705124 KAJAL PRIYA NAVIN KUMAR SINGH SONI DEVI Female 17-12-2012 32 38 70 185

320263705277 RAJ NANDANI PRAMOD SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 14-02-2013 37 33 70 186

320263702113 SACHIN KUMAR BACHCHA BABU SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 07-08-2013 35 35 70 187

320263707259 RANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUDHA DEVI Female 26-08-2011 35 34 69 188

320263702235 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA CHANDAN KUMAR
CHAURASIYA GITA DEVI Male 13-01-2012 33 36 69 189

320263704347 RISHVA KUMAR MITHLESH PASWAN HEMANTI DEVI Male 25-06-2012 32 37 69 190

320263704053 ANJALI  KUMARI LAKHINDRA RAY SANJU DEVI Female 05-07-2012 34 35 69 191

320263707316 PAYAL KUMARI SANJEET SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 09-10-2012 37 32 69 192

320263704041 SUPRIYA KUMARI KUNDAN KUMAR SUSHILA KUMARI Female 17-12-2010 38 30 68 193

320263702014 SONALI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 22-11-2011 32 36 68 194

320263704037 VISHAKA KUMARI KUNDAN BHAGAT SANGITA DEVI Female 22-06-2012 30 38 68 195

320263706197 SAURABI KUMARI RAJU MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 14-08-2012 29 39 68 196

320263703095 DAMANI KUMARI DIPU KUMAR BOBBY KUMARI Female 17-11-2012 32 36 68 197

320263708069 ADITYA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH NILAM DEVI Male 24-04-2011 38 29 67 198

320263702129 RANJAN KUMAR BALMIKI SAH MUNNI DEVI Male 10-06-2011 26 41 67 199

320263704271 MD TAUHID MD NUR ALAM AASMA BEGAM Male 21-09-2011 31 36 67 200

320263701219 SUBHASH KUMAR ANIL SAH NEETU DEVI Male 29-09-2011 41 26 67 201

320263704283 SUBI PARVEEN MD SHAHID TARUNUM PARVEEN Female 23-11-2011 31 36 67 202

320263701021 MISS KAJAL AJAY KUMAR RINKI KUMARI Female 21-02-2012 35 32 67 203
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320263702192 ANKU KUMARI BIRCHANDRA RAY SAKUNTALA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 35 32 67 204

320263708611 SUJATA SINHA VINAY KUMAR KUMARI PHIULGAM Female 05-10-2012 24 43 67 205

320263706247 AMIT KUMAR RAM ISHWAR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Male 08-10-2012 28 39 67 206

320263702161 SURAJ KUMAR BHOLA SAH PRAMILA DEVI Male 21-11-2012 24 43 67 207

320263703103 HIMANSU KUMAR FULCHAND SINGH NILAM DEVI Male 31-12-2012 29 38 67 208

320263708148 RAUSHANI KUMARI SHANKAR RAY KUSHMA DEVI Female 15-02-2011 32 34 66 209

320263701191 AADITYA RAJ ANIL KUMAR SAH BHAGWATI DEVI Male 31-05-2011 31 35 66 210

320263702183 ANSHUK KUMAR BINOD PASWAN SHANTI DEVI Male 06-11-2011 33 33 66 211

320263701115 ARYAN KUMAR AMARJEET SHARMA VIBHA DEVI Male 06-01-2012 29 37 66 212

320263707058 SAKSHI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR SHARDA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 27 39 66 213

320263708407 MONIKA KUMARI SURESH RAM KIRAN DEVI Female 28-11-2012 34 32 66 214

320263708168 RANI KUMARI SHIV CHANDRA SAHNI VIBHA DEVI Female 06-08-2011 32 33 65 215

320263701223 ABHISHEK RAJ ANIL SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 08-08-2011 30 35 65 216

320263708617 SHLOK KUMAR VINAY PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 29-11-2011 30 35 65 217

320263707015 ANSIKA KUMARI RAMNARAYAN SINGH KUSHMI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 26 38 64 218

320263704179 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SINGH FULPARI DEVI Male 25-04-2011 27 37 64 219

320263707188 RITIK RAJ RITESH SINGH KANCHAN DEVI Male 13-12-2011 34 30 64 220

320263701121 AADITYEE KUMARI AMARNATH KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI Female 14-02-2012 29 35 64 221

320263708690 AMRITA KUMARI VISHWANATH RAY KISMAT DEVI Female 01-04-2012 27 37 64 222

320263704284 MD SAHIL MD SHAMSHAD SHAHNAJ PRAVEEN Male 09-10-2012 28 36 64 223

320263708243 DIVYA KUMARI SONU KUMAR SITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 26 38 64 224

320263705198 ARTI KUMARI PAPPU RAI RANJU DEVI Female 01-01-2010 32 31 63 225

320263701049 ANUSAKA KUMARI BHARTI AJAY SHINGH PRIYANKA DEVI Female 12-07-2011 27 36 63 226

320263704351 MOHIT KUMAR MITHLESH SAHANI SITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 32 63 227

320263704303 MD. KAIF ALI MD. VAKIL SAIDUL BIBI Male 24-05-2012 31 32 63 228

320263704363 ANISHA KHATOON MOHAMMAD FAHIM SALMA KHATOON Female 01-01-2010 29 33 62 229

320263702333 NAVIN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SARITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 29 33 62 230

320263702078 AMRITA KUMARI ASHOK RAM INDRAMANI DEVI Female 11-06-2010 28 34 62 231

320263707166 SAWAN KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM RITI KUMARI Male 07-08-2011 27 35 62 232

320263704360 MASHIHA KHATUN MOHAMMAD AMIN ANJUM KHATOON Female 16-09-2011 34 28 62 233

320263703261 SAKSHI SHREE JITENDRA KUMAR
KAUSHAL BIBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2012 23 39 62 234

320263702048 SAKSHI KUMARI ARVIND PASWAN SARITA DEVI Female 17-01-2012 28 34 62 235

320263702219 SONALI KUMARI BRIJNANDAN RAY SUDHA DEVI Female 27-02-2012 30 32 62 236

320263706082 RAJ NANDNI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH SUJITA KUMARI Female 06-06-2012 27 35 62 237
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320263708644 AARTI KUMARI VINOD SHARMA KAMINI DEVI Female 26-11-2012 29 33 62 238

320263704388 MUSKAN KUMARI MOHAN RAM NIBHA DEVI Female 28-06-2010 29 32 61 239

320263706106 VIDYA BHARTI RAJESH KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI Female 07-02-2011 27 34 61 240

320263704379 SNEHA PRAVIN MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ SAMIMA KHATUN Female 02-01-2012 29 32 61 241

320263703217 NITU KUMARI JAGDISH SAH NIRMALA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 22 39 61 242

320263705067 SONI KUMARI MUNNA SAH REENA DEVI Female 07-04-2012 24 37 61 243

320263708399 RAGNI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR RAY LALVATI DEVI Female 17-04-2012 29 32 61 244

320263705007 MANI KANT MUKESH KUMAR SAMITA KUMARI Male 12-05-2012 20 41 61 245

320263701130 ANIKET KUMAR AMIT KUMAR KAVITA KUMARI Male 23-07-2012 25 36 61 246

320263708509 RAGANI KUMARI UPENDRA RAY RINA DEVI Female 10-06-2011 21 39 60 247

320263708276 TANYA KUMARI SUBODH MAHTO RUBI DEVI Female 16-08-2011 29 31 60 248

320263704315 NIKITA KUMARI MINTU KUMAR SANJU DEVI Female 18-08-2011 29 31 60 249

320263704217 MD HAMJA MD ALAM MOBINA KHATOON Male 17-12-2011 28 32 60 250

320263704150 SAKSHI KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 23-02-2012 26 34 60 251

320263708128 FAIZAN AHMED SHABBIR AHMED REHANA KHATUN Male 20-08-2012 23 37 60 252

320263703126 MINAKSHI KUMARI GARIBNATH PASWAN PINKI DEVI Female 24-08-2012 30 30 60 253

320263705208 KUNDAN KUMAR PARAS SAHNI RINKU DEVI Male 01-03-2010 24 35 59 254

320263708020 SONAM KUMARI SANJIT RAY SANJU DEVI Female 12-01-2011 23 36 59 255

320263703134 NANDANI KUMARI GAUTAM RAM CHANDANI DEVI Female 28-08-2011 22 37 59 256

320263706083 ANKITA KUMARI RAJEEV PASWAN NILAM DEVI Female 29-12-2011 31 28 59 257

320263706127 SHIVRAJ KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN SANJU DEVI Male 26-06-2010 28 30 58 258

320263705041 SAHIL KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 24-09-2010 26 32 58 259

320263706259 AYUSH KUMAR RAMANAND PASWAN RANJU DEVI Male 16-06-2011 22 36 58 260

320263708671 PRATIMA KUMARI VIRENDRA RAY LAKSHMI DEVI Female 20-01-2012 21 37 58 261

320263708667 KARINA KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN PRAMEELA DEVI Female 21-01-2012 32 26 58 262

320263704372 MOHAMMAD ALI IMAM MOHAMMAD MAKSUD
ALAM SHAKILA KHATUN Male 25-02-2012 24 34 58 263

320263707198 DOULI KUMARI RUPLAL SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 30-07-2012 31 27 58 264

320263701157 ANISH KUMAR AMOD SINGH PINKI DEVI Male 08-08-2012 26 32 58 265

320263706057 ANJLI KUMARI RAJA RAY NIRMALA DEVI Female 02-07-2011 22 35 57 266

320263702021 ANUSHKA KUMARI ARUN SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 30-07-2011 17 40 57 267

320263708670 KASHISH BHARTI VIRENDRA RAM RINKU DEVI Female 19-12-2011 18 39 57 268

320263703294 KRISHN RAJ KAILASH SINGH KANCHAN KUMARI Male 16-06-2012 30 27 57 269

320263708629 SADHNA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR SINGH GUDIYA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 23 34 57 270

320263705257 MUSKAN KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANJU KUMARI Female 12-04-2013 16 41 57 271
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320263703199 SUBHASH GAURAV INDRAJEET SINGH ASHA DEVI Male 06-08-2013 26 31 57 272

320263707089 RISHI KUMAR RANJEET RAY GANGIYA DEVI Male 03-05-2010 26 30 56 273

320263706056 NIKEE RAJ RAJA BABU BHAGAT PRITI PALLAVI Female 28-09-2011 26 30 56 274

320263708333 SAKSHI KUMARI SUMAN PATEL MAMTA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 27 29 56 275

320263705092 MONI KUMARI NANDLAL RAY RITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 21 35 56 276

320263706296 SAMAIRA RAMESH PASWAN REKHA DEVI Female 09-08-2012 24 32 56 277

320263704131 RITIK KUMAR MAHESH RAY SUDHA DEVI Male 22-08-2012 24 32 56 278

320263706159 RANI KUMARI RAJIV PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 13-04-2011 30 25 55 279

320263708178 SUMAN KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SINGH RUPA DEVI Male 02-08-2011 29 26 55 280

320263704110 PAWANI KUMARI MADAN SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 15-03-2012 27 28 55 281

320263702343 ANSHU KUMARI DHARMENDRA PASWAN PUTUL DEVI Female 16-07-2012 25 30 55 282

320263702324 PRINSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA BHAGAT RENU DEVI Male 14-10-2012 26 29 55 283

320263706294 MUNNI KUMARI RAMESH PASWAN ANITA DEVI Female 09-11-2012 23 32 55 284

320263702297 LAKSHMI KUMARI DEVANAND SINGH MUNNI DEVI Female 18-02-2010 25 29 54 285

320263706090 SONAM KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN URMILA DEVI Female 21-09-2011 28 26 54 286

320263702303 KARINA KUMARI DEVENDRA PASWAN MINTA DEVI Female 02-04-2012 28 26 54 287

320263704062 SATYAM KUMAR LAL BABU SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 27-04-2010 23 30 53 288

320263708284 RAGANI KUMARI SUBODH SAH SILA DEVI Female 26-03-2011 24 29 53 289

320263702344 ASHISH KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN SARITA DEVI Male 10-12-2011 25 28 53 290

320263702332 KHUSHBU KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SIMA KUMARI Female 21-08-2012 21 32 53 291

320263704065 GAUSHIYA PRAVEEN LAL MOHAMMAD SALIMA BEGAM Female 29-08-2010 19 33 52 292

320263704054 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ LAKHINDRA RAY SANJU DEVI Male 09-12-2010 25 27 52 293

320263701237 KHUSHBU KUMARI ANUPLAL MAHTO JEERA DEVI Female 24-02-2011 22 30 52 294

320263708251 SHARAN RANJAN KUMAR SRI RAM RAY PINKI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 24 28 52 295

320263701062 ARUSHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SHARMA CHANCHAL SHARMA Female 10-09-2012 20 32 52 296

320263704040 SHIVAM KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR CHANDU DEVI Male 28-11-2010 24 27 51 297

320263708397 AKASH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 29-01-2011 15 36 51 298

320263701205 RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI ANIL RAM SANJU DEVI Female 04-07-2011 27 24 51 299

320263707143 DIGVIJAY KUMAR RATNESH RAY SIMA DEVI Male 23-03-2012 17 34 51 300

320263708590 PRITI KUMARI VIKASH RAM REKHA DEVI Female 08-10-2012 20 31 51 301

320263703275 ANAMIKA KUMARI JITENDRA RAY CHANCHAL DEVI Female 04-02-2011 19 31 50 302

320263708090 RAGNI KUMARI SANTOSH RAY SUJATA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 20 30 50 303

320263707213 RAUSHAN KUMAR SAKINDRA SAHNI RAJIYA DEVI Male 10-06-2012 18 32 50 304

320263707031 ANCHAL KUMARI RAMPRAVESH SINGH RITA DEVI Female 21-08-2012 23 27 50 305

320263701215 PRINCE KUMAR ANIL SAH SARITA KUMARI Male 21-09-2011 25 24 49 306
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320263708259 ANSHU KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR PINKEE KUMARI Male 11-11-2011 49 Absent 49 Disqualified

320263704366 AFASARA PARWIN MOHAMMAD IMTIYAZ JULEKHA KHATOON Female 01-01-2011 15 33 48 307

320263707174 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAVINDRA PSWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 30-04-2011 21 27 48 308

320263701035 ANUJ KUMAR AJAY PASWAN NITU DEVI Male 17-12-2011 19 28 47 309

320263707281 CHANDNI KUMARI SANJAY RAY SARSWATI DEVI Female 15-03-2012 17 30 47 310

320263708681 SANJIT KUMAR VISHNUDEV PASWAN MIRA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 26 21 47 311

320263702345 AYUSH KUMAR DHARMENDRA PASWAN RINKU DEVI Male 27-07-2012 26 20 46 312

320263706264 MANISHA KUMARI RAMANAND RAY SHILA DEVI Female 08-05-2009 26 19 45 313

320263703214 ANSHU KUMARI JAGARNATH RAY MAMATA DEVI Female 26-05-2011 19 26 45 314

320263708361 KARISHMA KUMARI SUNIL RAM GITA DEVI Female 30-12-2012 23 22 45 315

320263705104 SHABNAM KUMARI NARESH RAY CHINTA DEVI Female 30-08-2012 14 30 44 316

320263703067 NANDU KUMAR DINESH PASWAN LALPARI DEVI Male 01-10-2011 12 31 43 317

320263708666 AASHIK KUMAR VIRENDRA PASWAN INDRASHAN DEVI Male 23-02-2012 13 30 43 318

320263705279 SHASHANK MANOHAR PRAMOD SINGH GAYATRI DEVI Male 10-05-2010 16 26 42 319

320263704238 AASMIN KHATOON MD HASNAIN RUKSHANA KHATOON Female 01-04-2011 20 22 42 320

320263701074 ANISHA KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR MANTI DEVI Female 03-04-2012 22 20 42 321

320263704063 SHIVAM KUMAR LAL BABU SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 27-04-2010 16 25 41 322

320263702017 ARCHANA KUMARI ARUN RAM ANITA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 20 21 41 323

320263701167 BITTU KUMAR AMRESH KUMAR RAY SITA DEVI Male 19-07-2011 12 29 41 324

320263701043 SACHIN KUMAR AJAY RAM SAVITA DEVI Male 01-10-2011 18 22 40 325

320263705047 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUKESH RAY MANITA DEVI Male 10-02-2010 14 25 39 326

320263702016 SAPNA KUMARI ARUN PASWAN MANJU DEVI Female 29-06-2011 21 17 38 327

320263706130 AMBIKA KUMARI RAJESH RAM MILAN DEVI Female 10-01-2011 10 27 37 328

320263701037 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJAY PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 25-09-2012 12 23 35 329

320263703009 ANNU KUMARI DHARMENDRA SINGH SAVITA DEVI Female 25-03-2011 11 22 33 330

320263702244 RUPA KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH ANGAAR DEVI Female 02-07-2010 8 18 26 331

320263704211 DIPIKA KUMARI MANTUN KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 26-12-2009 9 11 20 332

320263708698 AMAN KUMAR YADUNATH PASWAN SHRADA DEVI Male 18-10-2009 6 8 14 333

320263705039 GOLU KUMAR MUKESH PASWAN JAYA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 2 12 14 334
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320263704105 VANSHIKA KUMARI LT CHINTU MISHRA KHUSHBOO KUMARI Female 12-08-2013 81 62 143 1

320263705144 POOJA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Female 06-05-2012 65 56 121 2

320263708132 ICHHA KUMARI SHAMBHU KUMAR SANGEETA KUMARI Female 05-02-2013 58 48 106 3

320263708195 SUPRIYA KUMARI SHIVNATH SAH RINKU DEVI Female 03-03-2011 42 53 95 4

320263702258 YASHVI PRIYA CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR SIMA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 52 42 94 5

320263708579 VISHAL RAJ VIJAYBHAGAT SUDHAKUMARI Male 04-04-2012 50 44 94 6

320263708544 RAJNANDANI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR NILAM DEVI Female 16-03-2011 35 55 90 7

320263701005 MD AFZAL ABDUL KADIR ASMA KHATOON Male 10-09-2012 37 45 82 8

320263703187 SANA AFRIN IMTEYAZ HASAN JUBAIDA KHATOON Female 03-03-2012 38 43 81 9

320263702249 ANUSHKA KUMARI CHANDESWAR BHAGAT REKHA KUMARI Female 03-06-2012 41 39 80 10

320263704169 PRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 02-11-2012 33 47 80 11

320263703251 ABHINAV RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR SAROJ LATA Male 15-08-2011 40 38 78 12

320263704104 RAHUL RAJ LAXMIKANT PASWAN ASHA DEVI Male 03-08-2012 34 42 76 13

320263703149 SHURUTI KUMARI GUNJAN SINGH PRAMILA DEVI Female 16-04-2012 34 40 74 14

320263704190 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ RAM SANGITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 41 72 15

320263704075 INDU KUMARI LALBABU MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 03-04-2011 26 43 69 16

320263708192 NITESH KUMAR SHIVNATH RAM KUNTI DEVI Male 20-03-2011 32 36 68 17

320263704258 GULASHAN AFRIN MD MOKHTAR JUNAISHA KHATOON Female 10-04-2011 32 36 68 18

320263702034 MUNNI KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR BABY DEVI Female 28-04-2012 35 33 68 19

320263702256 DIVYA SHARMA CHANDRAPRAKASH
SHARMA TUNNI DEVI Female 27-01-2012 37 30 67 20

320263702296 NITIKA KUMARI DEVANAND PASWAN MALA DEVI Female 04-11-2011 31 35 66 21

320263704191 NITU KUMARI MANOJ RAM SAVITA DEVI Female 06-04-2012 27 39 66 22

320263708045 SANEHA KUMARI SANTOSH CHAUDHARY GURIYA DEVI Female 08-04-2012 30 35 65 23

320263708058 JANVI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 18-03-2012 29 35 64 24

320263708225 DIPMALA KUMARI SIKINDRA PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 03-05-2012 23 41 64 25

320263705042 SHRISTY KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 13-05-2012 31 33 64 26

320263708048 ARADHANA KUMARI SANTOSH GIRI PUSHPA DEVI Female 10-06-2012 30 34 64 27

320263704031 MANISHA KUMARI KULDEEP CHAUDHARY RANJU DEVI Female 28-03-2011 23 40 63 28

320263708032 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANJOT PASWAN PUNAM DEVI Female 07-07-2012 23 40 63 29

320263702195 RAVIKANT KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR SHILADEVI Male 24-03-2011 27 33 60 30

320263706031 ANSHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR BABY KUMARI Female 12-07-2011 26 34 60 31

320263708130 SUBHASH KUMAR SHAILESH SINGH USHA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 30 30 60 32

320263705160 MADHU MALA KUMARI OPENDRA PASWAN SANTOSHI DEVI Female 10-03-2012 23 37 60 33

320263705125 YUTIKA KUMARI NAWAL KISHOR PUNAM BHAGAT Female 04-06-2013 24 36 60 34
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320263704058 RAJRANI KUMARI LAKSHMAN PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 26 33 59 35

320263701203 BANDHAN KUMARI ANIL RAM PUTUL DEVI Female 10-02-2012 22 37 59 36

320263706268 PRATIGYA KUMARI RAMBABU PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 03-09-2012 19 40 59 37

320263707289 RADHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH GURIYA DIVI Female 03-02-2011 25 32 57 38

320263704066 RAVI KUMAR LALA GIRI MAMUNI DEVI Male 11-11-2011 18 39 57 39

320263704269 MANTASHA NOOR MD NAZIR FARHAT KHATOON Female 09-01-2012 25 31 56 40

320263707239 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PRATIMA DEVI Female 26-12-2012 13 43 56 41

320263703254 ASHUTOSH RAJ JITENDRA KUMAR SAROJ LATA Male 02-02-2013 21 35 56 42

320263702114 SALONI KUMARI BACHCHU PASWAN SHARDHA DEVI Female 04-03-2012 12 43 55 43

320263705247 AYUSHI KUMARI PRABHU PASWAN SARTIMA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 15 40 55 44

320263702090 SANJANA KUMARI AVADESH SAH INDU DEVI Female 05-05-2012 29 26 55 45

320263707276 SILPA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN USHA DEVI Female 17-08-2012 23 31 54 46

320263708622 PRAMILA KUMARI VINOD ANAND PASWAN MIRA DEVI Female 08-12-2011 18 32 50 47

320263706213 SYAM KUMAR RAKESH GIRI PRAMILA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 20 29 49 48

320263704074 ASHOK KUMAR LALBABU MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 12-09-2011 23 25 48 49

320263703192 AKASH KUMAR INDARJEET GIRI ASHA DEVI Male 13-12-2011 19 29 48 50

320263704262 SHABANA PRAVEEN MD MUSTAFA MADINA KHATOON Female 13-12-2011 25 23 48 51

320263708379 NANDANI KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN BINDU DEVI Female 01-01-2012 18 30 48 52

320263701023 SHALINI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PINKY DEVI Female 12-09-2013 19 27 46 53

320263708191 SANJIV KUMAR SHIVNATH PASWAN AASHA DEVI Male 25-11-2010 17 28 45 54

320263708258 VARUN KUMAR SUBODH GIRI RUBI DEVI Male 15-08-2011 Absent 43 43 Disqualified

320263705011 SHIVANI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR MADHURI KUMARI Female 26-10-2012 16 27 43 55

320263702282 NEELU KUMARI DEEPAK GIRI NITU DEVI Female 28-07-2012 3 39 42 56

320263706008 UMA KANT KUMAR RADHE SHYAM THAKUR UMA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 15 23 38 57

Merit List For Model School  |  District: VAISHALI  |  Page 64  |  Generated: 30-Mar-2026 16:37



Merit List For Model School
District: VAISHALI     Block: PATEPUR

Roll Number Student Name Father Name Mother Name Gender DOB MAT
Marks

SAT
Marks

Total
Marks Rank

320263708536 POOJA KUMARI VIDYANAND SAH NITU DEVI Female 09-09-2011 61 57 118 1

320263708566 AYUSH KUMAR VIJAY RAM INDRAMALA DEVI Male 29-12-2012 53 58 111 2

320263707149 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAVI RANJAN RAY POONAM DEVI Male 05-01-2013 56 54 110 3

320263705291 SONALI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SHARMA PRIYANKA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 63 46 109 4

320263706093 AAYUSH KUMAR RAJESH CHAURASIYA PUNAM DEVI Male 18-02-2012 57 52 109 5

320263704291 NOOR AKSHA KAUSHAR MD WAZAIR YASHMIN KAUSHAR Female 04-01-2013 61 46 107 6

320263704254 SABA PARWEEN MD LUKMAN FARHAT PARVEEN Female 09-10-2012 52 52 104 7

320263704233 RAJIYA PARWEEN MD FIROZ SABANA KHATOON Female 25-11-2012 48 55 103 8

320263701240 AYUSH KUMAR ARBIND PASWAN DIMAG DEVI Male 01-01-2012 51 51 102 9

320263708594 ABHAY KUMAR VIKASH SHARMA MINTU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 50 51 101 10

320263707245 SWATI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SANGEETA SINHA Female 22-06-2012 59 42 101 11

320263708330 SANNI KUMAR SUKKAN CHAURASIYA MINA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 53 48 101 12

320263702003 ARUSHI RANI ARUN KUMAR VEENA KUMARI Female 08-09-2011 54 46 100 13

320263701001 SHABINA EKRAM A.M.EKRAMUL ISHRAT PRAVIN Female 01-06-2012 52 48 100 14

320263708102 YASH RAAJ CHAUDHARY SAROJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARI ALKA KUMARI Male 12-08-2012 50 50 100 15

320263702325 DEV KUMAR DHARMENDRA
CHAUDHARY RINA DEVI Male 29-08-2011 55 44 99 16

320263708029 JAYVEER KUMAR SANJIV SHAH RINA DEVI Male 27-01-2012 43 56 99 17

320263702148 AMITESH KUMAR BHARAT PANDIT SIMA DEVI Male 04-03-2011 52 46 98 18

320263708587 VAIDEHI PUSPAM VIKASH KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 26-05-2011 48 49 97 19

320263706122 PRIYANSHU KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN KUSHILA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 52 45 97 20

320263706074 SRISTI SHIKHA RAJEEV KUMAR
CHAURASIYA REKHA DEVI Female 24-09-2011 52 44 96 21

320263708339 CHANDAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 10-05-2014 53 43 96 22

320263702317 CHANDA KUMARI DHARAMNATH SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 03-07-2011 48 47 95 23

320263708539 HIMANSHU RAJ VIJAY CHAUDHARY CHANCHAL DEVI Male 29-08-2011 41 54 95 24

320263705109 PUJA KUMARI NARESH SINGH SARITA DEVI Female 18-11-2011 39 56 95 25

320263705296 MADHULATA KUMARI PREM SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 05-01-2011 49 45 94 26

320263707047 RUDRA PRATAP RANDHIR KUMAR VIJAY LAXMI Male 17-08-2012 51 43 94 27

320263704242 SAIMA KHATOON MD INTAKHAV SHABANA KHATOON Female 15-03-2012 50 43 93 28

320263708151 SHIVANGI KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI Female 07-10-2012 49 44 93 29

320263703177 A R MASUM RAZA HEDAYAT ALI SAJIMA KHATOON Male 07-10-2010 47 45 92 30

320263708614 ADITYA KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SINGH RINKU KUMARI Male 10-06-2011 42 50 92 31

320263708099 SONAKSHI KUMARI SANTOSH THAKUR VEENA KUMARI Female 05-04-2012 46 46 92 32

320263706047 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SINGH SAMITA DEVI Female 17-05-2012 57 35 92 33
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320263704076 SHIVASA BASU LALBABU PARSAD YADAV PRAMILA DEVI Female 05-07-2012 46 46 92 34

320263702281 KISHAN KUMAR DEENANATH SAH SANJEETA DEVI Male 23-08-2012 45 47 92 35

320263705101 RUPA KUMARI NARESH RAM SHOBHA KUMARI Female 01-01-2011 37 53 90 36

320263706223 GURIYA RANI RAKESH KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 10-11-2011 48 42 90 37

320263704260 AAFREEN NAAZ MD MURSHID IFFAT NAZ Female 07-03-2013 48 42 90 38

320263706138 ANSHU KUMARI RAJESH SAHNI SITA DEVI Female 21-07-2011 46 43 89 39

320263708651 NAVADITYA KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR KABITA DEVI Male 27-07-2012 43 46 89 40

320263701091 PIUSH KUMAR AKHILESH SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 33 55 88 41

320263706269 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAMBABU SAH CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 32 56 88 42

320263707185 ANISHA KUMARI RINTU PASWAN PRITI DEVI Female 22-01-2011 42 46 88 43

320263703215 SUHANI KUMARI JAGARNATH SAHNI RAJANI DEVI Female 14-07-2011 47 41 88 44

320263708071 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR
SHARMA RAVITA DEVI Female 20-11-2012 44 44 88 45

320263704400 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SANJU KUMARI Male 28-04-2013 45 43 88 46

320263708373 SHIKSHANJALI SURAJDEO PASWAN VIBHAAG DEVI Female 12-12-2012 48 39 87 47

320263707306 DIVYA BHARTI SANJEET KUMAR SHARMA SULEKHA DEVI Female 18-08-2011 44 41 85 48

320263706257 ABHISEK KUMAR RAMAKANT RAY SULEKHA DEVI Male 11-11-2011 47 38 85 49

320263706034 AYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR BHAGAT RENU DEVI Male 24-11-2011 34 51 85 50

320263704102 ROSHNI KUMARI LAXMAN SAHNI URMILA DEVI Female 05-04-2012 37 48 85 51

320263702342 SHAURAV KUMAR DHARMENDRA PANDIT SHARMILA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 45 40 85 52

320263701040 ADARSH RAJ AJAY RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 26-08-2012 42 43 85 53

320263708392 ASHU KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH SUCHITA SINHA Female 09-09-2012 46 39 85 54

320263703206 AATEEF RAZA ISHTEYAQUE AHMAD RAUNAQUE PARWEEN Male 16-10-2012 41 44 85 55

320263705195 AYUSHI KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SAH NITU KUMARI Female 24-03-2013 49 36 85 56

320263707084 SONU KUMAR RANJEET PASWAN VISHEKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 35 49 84 57

320263708337 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR BABITA DEVI Male 09-04-2011 47 37 84 58

320263703108 ASHISH KUMAR GANESH KUMAR RACHANA KUMARI Male 28-02-2013 37 47 84 59

320263708503 AYUSH KUMAR UPENDRA MAHTO MANJU DEVI Male 13-05-2011 36 47 83 60

320263708692 JYOTI KUMARI VISHWANATH SINGH NUTAN DEVI Female 26-09-2010 41 41 82 61

320263708252 ADITYA KUMAR SRIRAM SAH LALPARI DEVI Male 08-08-2011 46 36 82 62

320263702044 SHEKHAR KUMAR ARVIND PANDIT SABITA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 41 41 82 63

320263707194 KAJAL KUMARI RUPESH CHAURASIYA SUNITA DEVI Female 18-02-2011 41 40 81 64

320263702222 BABITA KUMARI BULAKI MAHTO RADHIKA DEVI Female 13-05-2011 36 45 81 65

320263702243 PAYAL KUMARI CHANDAN SINGH KHUSHBU DEVI Female 03-08-2011 39 42 81 66

320263702080 AAYUSHI BHARTI ASHOK RAY RADHA DEVI Female 05-11-2011 38 43 81 67
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320263701199 BIKASH KUMAR ANIL PANDIT ANITA DEVI Male 31-01-2012 37 44 81 68

320263705274 DHARMSHILA KUMARI PRAMOD SAHA SANJU DEVI Female 08-02-2012 37 44 81 69

320263704292 NUJHAT PRAVIN MD ZAFIR SHAHANA BEGAM Female 11-04-2012 39 42 81 70

320263707079 RITTIK ROSHAN RANJEET KUMAR SINGH RINKU DEVI Male 23-09-2012 40 41 81 71

320263704343 BIPUL KUMAR MITHLESH MAHTO SONI DEVI Male 08-11-2011 35 45 80 72

320263708583 DEVRAJ KUMAR VIKAS PASWAN CHANDA DEVI Male 29-02-2012 29 51 80 73

320263704116 MANISH KUMAR MAHAVIR RAY MINA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 40 40 80 74

320263708167 SHUBHAM RAJ SHISHU BHUSHAN SINGH NILU DEVI Male 02-10-2012 29 51 80 75

320263707176 PRIYANSU KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 15-06-2011 46 33 79 76

320263708654 SHIVANI BHARTI VIPIN KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBU KUMARI Female 04-03-2012 40 39 79 77

320263707302 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR KHUSBOO KUMARI Female 19-07-2012 42 37 79 78

320263703235 SANDEEP KUMAR JAY LAL SINGH RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 32 46 78 79

320263704080 ANKITA KUMARI LALBABU RAY REKHA DEVI Female 02-04-2011 32 46 78 80

320263708212 RAJNANDANI  KUMARI SHUSHIL KUMAR RAY RUBY DEVI Female 31-01-2012 46 32 78 81

320263708175 SAKSHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PODDAR RINKU DEVI Female 20-05-2013 37 41 78 82

320263708462 ADITYA RAJ UDAY SHANKAR ROY VEENA KUMARI Male 05-07-2011 48 29 77 83

320263704199 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ SAH MADHUMALA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 31 46 77 84

320263704282 SANA PRAVEEN MD SHADIK KHURSHIDA KHATOON Female 03-01-2012 44 33 77 85

320263708040 SANGAM KUMARI SANOJ SAH SIMA DEVI Female 24-06-2012 42 35 77 86

320263704164 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR USHA DEVI Male 06-09-2012 38 39 77 87

320263705178 ANSHIKA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH NIBHA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 28 48 76 88

320263704018 NAV RAJ KISHORI SAHNI REKHA SAHNI Male 25-08-2012 38 38 76 89

320263708299 ANISHA KUMARI SUDHIR MAHTO MUNCHUN DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 37 75 90

320263708320 PUSPANJALI KUMARI SUJEET SAH BABITA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 30 45 75 91

320263704253 NAZISH PARVEEN MD KHALIL SAIRUL NISHA Female 02-04-2012 43 32 75 92

320263706069 ANKIT KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR RENU DEVI Male 17-12-2013 47 28 75 93

320263702160 DURGA SAH BHOLA SAH SUNAINA DEVI Male 09-05-2011 45 29 74 94

320263703109 SUBHANGI PRIYA GANESH KUMAR LALITA KUMARI Female 10-08-2012 44 30 74 95

320263703031 SRISTI KUMARI DHRUVA INDU KUMARI Female 15-10-2012 37 37 74 96

320263707141 SAKSHI KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR THAKUR DAULI DEVI Female 01-11-2012 27 47 74 97

320263705097 MANISHA KUMARI NARESH MAHTO RENU DEVI Female 26-12-2012 45 29 74 98

320263707173 ISHU KUMAR RAVINDRA PASWAN SULEKHA DEVI Male 25-02-2011 32 41 73 99

320263703084 RAJKANTNI KUMARI DINESH SAHNI MUNNI DEVI Female 08-06-2011 34 39 73 100

320263708554 ANISHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI Female 14-03-2012 21 52 73 101

320263708265 SUGAM KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR ANJU DEVI Female 21-05-2012 37 36 73 102
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320263707313 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJEET SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 08-07-2009 40 32 72 103

320263703033 ANSIKHA RAJ DILIP KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 11-09-2011 35 37 72 104

320263708684 SASHI KUMAR VISHVJIT SHARMA GURIYA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 34 38 72 105

320263705136 VANDNA BHARTI NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH NIBHA KUMARI Female 05-01-2012 37 35 72 106

320263705284 RIYA BHARTI PRAVEEN  KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 04-04-2012 33 39 72 107

320263705128 NIBHA KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR MINKI KUMARI Female 03-07-2012 34 38 72 108

320263704002 KHUSHBU KUMARI KANCHAN KUMAR MISHRA PINKI DEVI Female 10-04-2013 36 36 72 109

320263704266 NEHA PRAVIN MD NASIM SAJADA KHATOON Female 11-05-2012 29 42 71 110

320263706177 RAGNI KUMARI RAJKUMAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 37 34 71 111

320263704240 ZISHAN AFRIDI MD ILTAF ISHRAT PARWEEN Male 21-08-2012 28 43 71 112

320263707312 PRITI KUMARI SANJEET SAH SHOBHA DEVI Female 17-09-2012 38 33 71 113

320263707046 SHIVAM RAJ RANDHIR GUPTA ASHA DEVI Male 25-10-2011 29 41 70 114

320263708230 PRIYANSHU KUMARI SITARAM RINKU DEVI Female 25-06-2012 29 41 70 115

320263705278 SHANTI PRIYA PRAMOD SINGH RANJITA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 30 40 70 116

320263708356 BADAL RAJ SUNIL PASWAN AMRITA KUMARI Male 25-08-2012 33 37 70 117

320263708677 AYUSH KUMAR VIRJU SHARA KIRAN DEVI Male 26-08-2012 33 37 70 118

320263701141 RUPAM KUMARI AMLESH RAM BIBHA DEVI Female 10-12-2010 29 40 69 119

320263708636 PUNAM KUMARI VINOD RAY JAYMALA DEVI Female 30-12-2011 30 39 69 120

320263702143 AYUSH KUMAR BHAGIRTH KUMAR SAHANI RANJU DEVI Male 29-04-2012 32 37 69 121

320263704026 SAKSHI PRIYA KRISHNA KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI Female 12-07-2012 35 34 69 122

320263708484 RAJU KUMAR UMESH PASWAN SUDHA DEVI Male 15-07-2012 29 40 69 123

320263704377 SADAF SHAHID ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHAHID SAHANA KHATOON Female 15-08-2012 37 32 69 124

320263708368 SUMIR KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA NITU DEVI Male 18-09-2011 28 40 68 125

320263706195 TINKU RAJ RAJU KUMAR MONI DEVI Male 21-12-2011 28 40 68 126

320263706285 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MAHTO MIRA DEVI Male 22-04-2012 30 38 68 127

320263707060 KOMAL KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR BAITHA ARCHANA KUMARI Female 19-08-2012 31 37 68 128

320263707292 ANNU KUMARI SANJAY SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 30 38 68 129

320263703097 DIVESH KUMAR DURGESH MAHTO RITA DEVI Male 21-08-2008 27 40 67 130

320263708632 ANKITA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO SANGITA DEVI Female 04-03-2011 30 37 67 131

320263704085 PRIYA BHARTI LALBABU SAHNI RENU DEVI Female 04-09-2011 29 38 67 132

320263708380 RABINA KUMARI SURENDRA PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 03-12-2011 19 48 67 133

320263706128 DAMNI KUMARI RAJESH PATEL POONAM DEVI Female 14-12-2011 33 34 67 134

320263701168 SAPANA KUMARI AMRESH KUMAR SAHNI MINNIE KUMARI Female 13-02-2012 31 36 67 135

320263704216 MISKAT FATMA MD AAZAD AHMAD SHAMMA PARWEEN Female 22-06-2012 29 38 67 136

320263704352 PUJA KUMARI MITHLESH SAHNI RINKU DEVI Female 24-07-2012 28 39 67 137
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320263706021 ANSHU KUMARI RAGHUVEER KUMAR BINDU DEVI Female 18-06-2011 34 32 66 138

320263708046 PRINSH KUMAR SANTOSH CHAURASIYA SANTI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 28 38 66 139

320263704398 TAYUSH FALAK MS BAKIL AHMAD ROKSHANA KHATOON Female 29-01-2012 37 29 66 140

320263702323 DHARMVEER KUMAR DHARMENDRA BHAGAT RAJNI KUMARI DEVI Male 04-05-2012 30 36 66 141

320263702089 SAHIFA RAHMAN ATAUR RAHMAN JAHANA KHATOON Female 31-08-2012 33 33 66 142

320263705052 NITU KUMARI MUKESH SAHNI MINTAR DEVI Female 30-12-2010 32 33 65 143

320263704252 SARA PRAVEEN MD KAMALUDDIN SRVARI BEGAM Female 11-04-2012 27 38 65 144

320263704234 SAYAKA PARVEEN MD GULAB SHABANA KHATUN Female 17-07-2012 28 37 65 145

320263708424 ZARRI FATIMA SYED TURAB SAHINA FARHEEN Female 19-11-2012 34 31 65 146

320263704306 RAUSHANI KHATOON MD.NAJRE ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 24-12-2012 34 31 65 147

320263702270 SANJNA KUMARI DALLU SAHNI KIRAN DEVI Female 26-06-2013 34 31 65 148

320263707011 BADAL SAHNI RAMLAL SAHNI NITU DEVI Male 01-06-2011 33 31 64 149

320263705272 SACHITANAND KUMAR PRAMOD RAM PUSPA DEVI Male 21-09-2011 24 40 64 150

320263702181 SONALI KUMARI BINDU RAY RUPAM DEVI Female 23-11-2011 31 33 64 151

320263703237 SAINA SHARMA JAYCHANDRA SHARMA RANI Female 30-11-2011 32 32 64 152

320263704275 JASMIN KHATUN MD RUSTAM ALI KHUSHBU KHATUN Female 07-01-2012 26 38 64 153

320263706117 ANKESH KUMAR RAJESH MAHATO RUNA DEVI Male 26-01-2012 28 36 64 154

320263706182 SUREKHA KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHNI SANGITA DEVI Female 05-02-2012 28 36 64 155

320263708351 SANGAM KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH CHANDA DEVI Female 19-07-2012 37 27 64 156

320263702202 JEET PASWAN BIRJU PASWAN MANJU DEVI Male 08-10-2012 27 37 64 157

320263703183 ANNYA KUMARI HIRALA SAH PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 20-06-2013 33 31 64 158

320263706085 REEVA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR
ROSHAN RITA KUMARI Female 05-08-2013 25 39 64 159

320263708279 NANDANI KUMARI SUBODH RAM SANJU DEVI Female 10-02-2010 31 32 63 160

320263704185 SANDHYA KUMARI MANOJ PASWAN KHUSHBU DEVI Female 08-09-2011 22 41 63 161

320263703306 BEAUTY KUMARI KAMLESH MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI Female 20-04-2012 29 34 63 162

320263705231 DIVAKAR KUMAR PHEKU PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 24-07-2012 21 42 63 163

320263705237 PRATIGYA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR GUPTA PINKI DEVI Female 02-09-2012 20 43 63 164

320263704389 SANGEETA KUMARI MOHAN RAM SANJU DEVI Female 10-12-2009 29 33 62 165

320263707250 PUJA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO NILU DEVI Female 29-12-2011 23 39 62 166

320263707091 KHUSHI KUMARI RANJEET SAH KAMNI DEVI Female 30-05-2012 29 33 62 167

320263701024 SONALI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI Female 20-07-2012 34 28 62 168

320263704047 PRITAM KUMAR LAKHINDRA KUSHWAHA RANJU DEVI Male 17-09-2012 29 33 62 169

320263703006 SALONI KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY NUTAN DEVI Female 28-09-2012 34 28 62 170

320263708402 NAINASHI PRIYADARSI SURESH PANDIT GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 31 31 62 171
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320263705016 SUSHANT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR BAITHA MALA DEVI Male 12-04-2013 29 33 62 172

320263702237 RANI KUMARI CHANDAN MAHTO GUDIYA DEVI Female 15-03-2010 28 33 61 173

320263708689 KHUSHI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA SHARMA RINA DEVI Female 27-03-2012 29 32 61 174

320263703186 SAMREEN SHAIQA IFTEKHAR ALAM MASUMA KHATUN Female 17-10-2012 33 28 61 175

320263705149 REHEMAT NOOR NOOR ALAM RAUSHAN KHATUN Female 13-05-2013 34 27 61 176

320263701017 ANSH PANDIT ABODH KUMAR PANDIT SHEEMA KUMARI Male 23-05-2013 29 32 61 177

320263706284 SWACHH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR PUJA KUMARI Male 19-04-2015 38 23 61 178

320263707097 RANI KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI PARTIMA DEVI Female 03-08-2011 30 30 60 179

320263704304 AFSANA KHATOON MD.KAMRE ALAM NAGINA KHATOON Female 25-08-2012 28 32 60 180

320263706139 SAHIL KUMAR RAJESH SAHNI POOJA KUMARI Male 01-12-2012 25 35 60 181

320263707217 AASHISH KUMAR SAMBHU PASWAN MANJU KUMARI Male 29-09-2013 30 30 60 182

320263707128 KOMAL KUMARI RANJIT SAHNI PREMI DEVI Female 09-10-2009 28 31 59 183

320263703222 SUPRIYA KUMARI JALANDHAR RAY SHOBHA DEVI Female 31-10-2011 27 32 59 184

320263702056 SUNDRAM KUMARI ARVIND SAHNI SEEMA DEVI Female 01-05-2012 26 33 59 185

320263705106 RAJNANDANI KUMARI NARESH SAH SHARMILA DEVI Female 07-12-2012 30 29 59 186

320263708623 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI Male 16-12-2012 27 32 59 187

320263708398 AMAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RAM SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2011 22 36 58 188

320263706003 BITTU KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR RINA DEVI Male 18-02-2011 21 37 58 189

320263708270 AYUSHI RAJ SUBODH KUMAR PASWAN SUNITA DEVI Female 11-11-2011 26 32 58 190

320263704093 KHUSHI KUMARI LATE ASHOK SAHNI POOJA DEVI Female 10-02-2012 29 29 58 191

320263704286 AFRIN KHATOON MD SHAMSHER ALI AFSARI PRABIM Female 09-03-2012 28 30 58 192

320263705174 SONALI PRIYA PANKAJ KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI Female 04-04-2012 25 33 58 193

320263703286 SIMRAN SABA ANZUM JUBAIR ALAM MUSTRI KHATOON Female 09-06-2012 24 34 58 194

320263704236 KHADIZA KHATOON MD HAIDER ALI NASIMA KHATUN Female 25-08-2012 24 34 58 195

320263707004 SURUTI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH SUMAN DEVI Female 30-11-2011 27 30 57 196

320263708372 SANEHA KUMARI SURAJ THAKUR SARITA DEVI Female 24-10-2012 27 30 57 197

320263708169 RAGANI RAJ SHIV CHANDRA SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 22-07-2013 18 39 57 198

320263706125 SHALNI KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN ANJALI DEVI Female 12-11-2011 25 31 56 199

320263708170 ANJALI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR RAM SINDHU DEVI Female 23-01-2012 20 36 56 200

320263705093 ANISHA KUMARI NANDU RAY KRISHNA DEVI Female 29-01-2012 19 37 56 201

320263701056 ABHINAW KUMAR SINGH AJIT KUMAR NEHA KUMARI Male 17-07-2012 26 30 56 202

320263704287 TARANOOM KHATOON MD SUFAID RUKSANA KHATOON Female 28-07-2012 29 27 56 203

320263708273 SURUCHI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM DEVI Female 19-04-2013 27 29 56 204

320263704276 MD SAMRE ALAM MD SABIR SIMA KHATOON Male 01-10-2011 18 37 55 205

320263704229 MD SHOAIB MD BADRUL HASAN MAJDA PARWEEN Male 24-02-2012 26 29 55 206
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320263708260 PRINCE RAJ SUBODH KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 06-03-2012 19 36 55 207

320263704246 AFRIN PRAVEEN MD JAHANGIR SAFI RUKHSANA KHATOON Female 24-12-2012 23 32 55 208

320263703146 PALLAVI KUMARI GUDDU THAKUR PINKI DEVI Female 15-01-2011 27 26 53 209

320263705064 SUPRIYA SHAKSHI MUNNA KUMAR RAM MANISHA DEVI Female 09-09-2011 21 32 53 210

320263704230 AYAN RAZA MD BISMIL AMINA PRAVIN Male 13-10-2011 22 31 53 211

320263704309 JEBA PERWEEN ME AKBAR ALI SABINA KHATOON Female 08-09-2011 23 29 52 212

320263703107 ANURADHA KUMARI GANESH KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Female 10-12-2011 19 33 52 213

320263703072 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH RAM KANTI DEVI Female 25-06-2010 23 27 50 214

320263707274 KUNDAN KUMAR SANJAY PASWAN REKHA DEVI Male 01-02-2012 20 30 50 215

320263701058 PRIYANSHU KUMARI AJIT KUMAR BIBHA KUMARI Female 10-10-2012 24 26 50 216

320263703219 MENIKA KUMAR JAGGU MAHTO PERMILA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 18 31 49 217

320263703118 RAUSHANI KUMARI GANESH PASWAN RANGILA DEVI Female 10-11-2011 23 25 48 218

320263705100 DAMANI KUMARI NARESH RAM RINA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 16 32 48 219

320263701114 AMRESH KUMAR AMARJEET RAY ALKA DEVI Male 25-05-2012 20 28 48 220

320263706070 GITANJALI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR RANI DEVI Female 08-08-2010 20 27 47 221

320263701022 SAPNA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 17-08-2011 18 29 47 222

320263705282 PRIYA BHARTI PRASHANT BHUSAN
SINGH RUBI SINGH Female 04-06-2012 23 24 47 223

320263704305 RAUNAK PRAVEEN MD.NAJRE ALAM RUBI KHATOON Female 04-02-2011 18 28 46 224

320263704048 AKHILESH KUMAR LAKHINDRA MAHTO LALITA DEVI Male 02-05-2012 22 24 46 225

320263703209 JOYA PRAWEEN ISTEYAK AHMAD FARZANA KHATOON Female 08-08-2012 21 24 45 226

320263703191 ROHIT KUMAR INDAL SAHANI SHOBHA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 20 25 45 227

320263703312 PRIYANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH MALTI DEVI Female 13-12-2011 17 26 43 228

320263703176 KRISH RAJ HARIWANSH KUMAR
YADAV RINKU DEVI Male 25-01-2014 18 25 43 229

320263705105 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NARESH SAH LALITA DEVI Female 15-01-2010 8 33 41 230

320263702340 AVINASH KUMAR DHARMENDRA MAHTO VIBHA DEVI Male 22-10-2012 14 27 41 231

320263704042 AASHISH KUMAR KUNDAN MAHTO SUNDAR DEVI Male 25-02-2012 15 23 38 232

320263708044 GUNJAN KUMAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARI RINKU DEVI Male 01-01-2010 3 28 31 233

320263705236 ANKITA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR CHANDANI DEVI Female 07-03-2012 4 22 26 234
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320263705079 KHUSHI KUMARI NAGDEV SAH KHUSHKU DEVI Female 28-09-2012 77 62 139 1

320263708601 CHHOTI KUMAR VIMAL KUMAR SUNITA DEVI Male 28-08-2012 65 55 120 2

320263704202 RAUNAK KUMAR RANJAN MANOJ SINGH TUNNI DEVI Male 20-08-2013 69 51 120 3

320263708293 ANNU KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR SINDHU DEVI Female 19-05-2012 63 50 113 4

320263705114 VAISHNAVI KUMARI NAVAL CHOUBEY MAMTA DEVI Female 29-02-2012 63 49 112 5

320263708349 ANSHIKA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH DHARMSHILA SHING Female 10-07-2012 58 53 111 6

320263708092 KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SAH REKHA DEVI Female 12-06-2012 54 56 110 7

320263708271 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH SUBODH KUMAR SINGH MUNNI DEVI Male 08-12-2012 62 43 105 8

320263702145 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHANU KUMAR THAKUR KANCHAN DEVI Male 19-04-2013 56 46 102 9

320263708074 SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH REENA DEVI Female 01-11-2012 43 58 101 10

320263708364 GAUTAM KUMAR SUNIL RAY RUBI DEVI Male 02-05-2011 52 48 100 11

320263703017 ALOK KUMAR DHARMNATH RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 16-08-2011 54 46 100 12

320263708457 HARSH RAJ UDAY KUMAR
KARAMVEER PUNAM DEVI Male 29-08-2011 48 49 97 13

320263708525 OM PRAKASH KUMAR VED PRAKASH RAY BABITA DEVI Male 10-05-2012 47 50 97 14

320263701054 VISHNU KUMAR AJEET KUMAR SINGH MANITA DEVI Male 11-09-2011 51 44 95 15

320263707051 CHHOTU KUMAR RANDHIR RAY PINKI DEVI Male 01-01-2012 52 43 95 16

320263708184 SURAJ KUMAR SHIVCHANDRA RAY MALTI DEVI Male 13-06-2011 46 48 94 17

320263706006 SANNI KUMAR RABINDRA RAY SUDHA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 46 45 91 18

320263703094 RAUSHANI KUMARI DIPAL RAY GEETA DEVI Female 08-03-2011 39 52 91 19

320263704025 AYUSH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI Male 17-07-2011 47 44 91 20

320263702043 ANKIT PANDIT ARVIND PANDIT ANJU DEVI Male 01-06-2012 42 49 91 21

320263708366 SALONI KUMARI SUNIL RAY USHA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 49 41 90 22

320263707193 MUSKAN KUMARI RUDAL RAY BHAGMANIYA DEVI Female 28-09-2011 51 39 90 23

320263705238 BHUMIKA RAJ PINTU KUMAR SINGH ANUPAM KUMARI Female 23-07-2012 46 44 90 24

320263702307 SURUCHI KUMARI DEVENDRA RAY SANJU DEVI Female 04-06-2009 44 45 89 25

320263702246 PRINCE KUMAR CHANDESHWAR KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 12-10-2012 41 48 89 26

320263708097 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANTOSH SINGH PUJA DEVI Male 01-01-2013 45 44 89 27

320263708568 ANJALI KUMARI VIJAY RAY KHUSHBU DEVI Female 20-05-2013 33 56 89 28

320263708581 TANNU KUMARI VIJENDRA RAY SONIYA DEVI Female 10-08-2012 50 38 88 29

320263701228 NISHI KUMARI ANIRUDH KUMAR RUBI DEVI Female 13-03-2011 44 42 86 30

320263703143 YASH KUMAR GUDDU KUMAR SINGH SWEETA SINGH Male 12-10-2012 46 40 86 31

320263708059 KRITI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PUJA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 45 40 85 32

320263702306 AMAN KUMAR DEVENDRA RAY SUNITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 39 45 84 33

320263707005 OMPRAKASH KUMAR RAMESH THAKUR PINKI DEVI Male 02-03-2011 36 48 84 34
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320263702319 AAKANKSHA KUMARI DHARAMVIR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 21-04-2011 46 37 83 35

320263708150 ISHA KUMARI SHANKAR SAH RINKU DEVI Female 31-08-2011 49 34 83 36

320263706020 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAGHUVANSH RAY SANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 40 43 83 37

320263706112 AMBIKA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH RUBI SINGH Female 16-03-2012 44 39 83 38

320263707019 ANSHU KUMARI RAMNATH RAY GITA DEVI Female 02-02-2010 46 36 82 39

320263703174 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARISHCHANDRA RAY RANJU DEVI Male 11-02-2012 36 46 82 40

320263701008 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MALTI SINGH Male 11-08-2012 45 37 82 41

320263702110 SHIKHA BABLU RAY JERINA GHOSH Female 18-12-2009 37 43 80 42

320263701120 NIRJALA KUMARI AMARKANT RAY KABITA RANI Female 10-02-2009 45 34 79 43

320263706017 NITYANAND KUMAR RAGHUNATH RAM SULEKHA DEVI Male 23-12-2011 49 30 79 44

320263707286 VISHAL KUMAR SANJAY RAY MANJU DEVI Male 10-08-2012 36 43 79 45

320263708179 ADRASH KUMAR SHIVA SINGH JHUNNI DEVI Male 13-12-2012 33 46 79 46

320263708365 PRITI KUMARI SUNIL RAY JHUNIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 38 39 77 47

320263708461 KALLU KUMAR UDAY RAY KIRAN DEVI Male 23-05-2010 33 43 76 48

320263702206 SHIVAM KUMAR BITTAN RAY RINA DEVI Male 07-09-2011 34 42 76 49

320263705087 BEBY KUMARI NAJIR LAL RAY SONA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 34 41 75 50

320263704395 GOLU KUMAR MOTI RAY SHUKALI DEVI Male 01-01-2011 47 28 75 51

320263708207 SABNAM KUMARI SHREE KANT JHA ROONAM DEVI Female 19-12-2011 31 44 75 52

320263707043 ASHIKA KUMARI RANA PRATAP SHANTI DEVI Female 02-11-2009 35 39 74 53

320263702087 RAUNAK KUMAR ASHOK SINGH SUSHMA DEVI Male 17-05-2010 42 31 73 54

320263701078 ROHIT KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR RAY MAMTA DEVI Male 21-01-2012 34 39 73 55

320263703185 MAUKHIKA KUMARI HORIL KUMAR RAY MUDHU KUMARI Female 18-09-2012 28 45 73 56

320263702054 SOHANI KUMARI ARVIND RAY BHOLI DEVI Female 14-10-2011 39 33 72 57

320263708521 BANDANA KUMARI VAKIL SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 19-12-2011 31 41 72 58

320263702132 LAXMI KUMARI BANGALI RAY SARITA DEVI Female 23-04-2012 38 34 72 59

320263701179 SATYAM KUMAR ANGAD KUMAR NITU DEVI Male 30-12-2012 38 33 71 60

320263708078 SUJIT KUMAR SANTOSH MALAKAR KAVITA DEVI Male 16-04-2013 34 37 71 61

320263708510 SUNITA KUMARI UPENDRA RAY GANITA DEVI Female 01-01-2010 21 49 70 62

320263706184 ANU KUMARI RAJNATH RAY SABITA DEVI Female 17-11-2012 30 40 70 63

320263703297 ANSH KUMAR KALIKANT SINGH RITA DEVI Male 23-04-2013 31 39 70 64

320263702052 RAJESH KUMAR ARVIND RAY RITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 23 45 68 65

320263704106 SONAM KUMARI LUTTU RAY KHUSHBOO DEVI Female 08-02-2012 29 39 68 66

320263702128 RANDHIR KUMAR BALINDRA SAH INDU DEVI Male 01-12-2012 39 29 68 67

320263706283 KUNDAN RAMESH KUMAR MINTA DEVI Male 09-01-2008 31 36 67 68

320263701089 SIMPI KUMARI AKHILESH RAY SUNAINA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 39 28 67 69
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320263703188 AMIT KUMAR INDAL KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 27 39 66 70

320263706203 ISHA KUMARI RAJU RAY SINDHU DEVI Female 01-03-2011 30 36 66 71

320263704151 SNEHA KUMARI MANJAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 30-11-2011 30 36 66 72

320263702216 SUMIT KUMAR BRIJANAND RAY SUMAN KUMARI Male 04-05-2012 35 31 66 73

320263708439 PIYUSH RAJ THAKUR SANTOSH KUMAR BABY DEVI Male 25-12-2012 31 35 66 74

320263708201 RUPA KUMARI SHIVU RAY SUKANI DEVI Female 27-10-2012 36 29 65 75

320263707288 NISHA KUMARI SANJAY SAH RUNA DEVI Female 21-07-2009 34 29 63 76

320263707032 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMPRIT RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 12-08-2009 35 28 63 77

320263708465 SRI SHANKAR KUMAR UMA SHANKAR RAY LALITA DEVI Male 22-09-2011 26 37 63 78

320263704068 MANJIT KUMAR LALAN BHAGAT ANITA DEVI Male 08-12-2012 31 32 63 79

320263702236 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR
JAYSAWAL SHOBHA DEVI Male 18-07-2010 30 32 62 80

320263708535 ANJALI BHARTI VIDYA SAGAR YADAV AASHA DEVI Female 03-10-2010 26 36 62 81

320263703026 LAXMI KUMARI DHIRAN KUMAR SINGH GURIYA DEVI Female 05-11-2010 27 35 62 82

320263708386 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA RAY BABITA DEVI Female 18-03-2001 31 30 61 83

320263702055 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND SAH ANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2011 28 33 61 84

320263707126 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJIT RAY RUBI DEVI Female 10-03-2011 26 35 61 85

320263703167 LAXMI KUMARI HARI RAY KAVITA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 24 37 61 86

320263707283 RAUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY RAY RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2009 27 33 60 87

320263702167 SONIYA KUMARI BHULAN RAY SHANTI DEVI Female 05-07-2011 29 31 60 88

320263708018 GAUTAM KUMAR SANJIT RAJAK REKHA DEVI Male 24-05-2012 28 32 60 89

320263708648 MUSKAN KUMARI VIPAT RAY RINKU DEVI Female 22-02-2011 25 34 59 90

320263705239 NAINA KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SINGH RUBI DEVI Female 27-07-2011 26 33 59 91

320263703172 RAHUL KUMAR HARINDRA DAS RANJU DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 32 58 92

320263708443 RINKI KUMARI TIRPIT NARAYAN SINGH PUJA DEVI Female 20-09-2011 26 31 57 93

320263704390 ANJALI KUMARI MOHAN RAY INDU DEVI Female 04-05-2012 26 31 57 94

320263701063 ANSH KUMAR SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH SIMA DEVI Male 09-08-2013 34 23 57 95

320263705215 RESHAM KUMARI PARMOD KUMAR GITA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 29 27 56 96

320263708432 CHANDINI KUMARI TARANATH RAY DHRMSHILA DEVI Female 15-10-2012 26 30 56 97

320263706193 RITU RAJ KUMAR RAJU KUMAR DEVI KUMARI Male 20-10-2012 26 30 56 98

320263701044 AMAN KUMAR AJAY RAY MANITA DEVI Male 01-01-2010 31 24 55 99

320263707049 AMRITA KUMARI RANDHIR RAY PRATIMA DEVI Female 14-09-2011 20 35 55 100

320263703227 VIKASH KUMAR JANAK DEV RAY RINA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 24 30 54 101

320263708604 SITA KUMARI VIMAL RAY MEENA DEVI Female 01-01-2009 22 31 53 102

320263703238 GURIYA KUMARI JAYDEV RAI MINA DEVI Female 11-10-2011 26 26 52 103
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320263703120 LALI KUMARI GANESH RAY CHAMPA DEVI Female 07-12-2009 16 35 51 104

320263704317 MANISH KUMAR MINTU RAY BIBHA DEVI Male 01-03-2010 18 32 50 105

320263704082 RAVI RAJ LALBABU RAY NENUAA Male 01-01-2011 20 30 50 106

320263708131 ARCHANA KUMARI SHAMBHU JHA AASHA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 23 27 50 107

320263701207 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL RAY RANJU DEVI Female 08-08-2013 16 34 50 108

320263702149 NITU KUMARI BHARAT RAY LALMUNI DEVI Female 06-07-2011 21 28 49 109

320263707161 BHOLA JHA RAVINDRA JHA RANJU DEVI Male 14-04-2012 21 28 49 110

320263704137 ANNU KUMARI MANAY KUMAR SARITA DEVI Female 28-12-2012 18 31 49 111

320263704349 ANKU KUMARI MITHLESH RAY PUJA DEVI Female 25-08-2011 20 25 45 112

320263704178 ANSHU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH RANI DEVI Female 29-02-2012 23 21 44 113

320263708033 BIPIN  KUMAR SANMUKH RAY SANGITA DEVI Male 13-06-2012 36 Absent 36 Disqualified

320263707158 SITA KUMARI RAVINDAR RAY FULA DEVI Female 02-12-2009 6 24 30 114

320263704195 SANGITA KUMARI MANOJ RAY SAVITA DEVI Female 17-06-2008 9 14 23 115
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320263704325 ANUSHKA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 63 49 112 1

320263707073 SAURAV KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR SUJATA KUMARI Male 30-04-2011 56 53 109 2

320263707110 SAURAV KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR PUSHPAM KUMARI Male 10-03-2012 59 46 105 3

320263707118 SAKSHI PRIYA RANJIT KUMAR SONI SANUJU DEVI Female 12-01-2014 52 51 103 4

320263704243 MAHEJABI NAJ MD ISLAM RUBI KHTOON Female 28-08-2010 53 41 94 5

320263704328 RITIKA KUMARI MITHILESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI Female 16-12-2012 56 38 94 6

320263703022 SUBH KUMAR DHARMVIR KUMAR RENU KUMARI Male 10-10-2011 47 46 93 7

320263706180 SHANVI PRIYA RAJKUMAR SAH GUNJA KUMARI Female 10-07-2011 39 50 89 8

320263704170 SAKSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SABITA KUMARI Female 19-10-2011 43 46 89 9

320263708219 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR RAY MANISHA RAY Male 13-07-2013 44 42 86 10

320263702168 AMRESH PATEL BHULAN SINGH SARITA DEVI Male 10-01-2011 42 42 84 11

320263706242 AMBIKA SONI RAM AUTAR SAH MANJU KUMARI Female 30-09-2012 42 42 84 12

320263708321 SUMIT KUMAR SUJEET SINGH SUNITA DEVI Male 11-08-2012 31 49 80 13

320263707054 AMISH KUMAR RAJ RANDHIR SINGH ANJALI KUMARI Male 29-11-2011 39 39 78 14

320263708352 SUHANI BHARTI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ARCHANA KUMARI Female 18-01-2012 35 37 72 15

320263708530 RUPANJALI KUMARI VI RENDRA DAS GITA DEVI Female 17-04-2012 32 40 72 16

320263708403 VIKEY KUMAR SURESH PASWAN KANCHAN DEVI Male 12-10-2012 29 43 72 17

320263701104 ABHIRAJ KUMAR AMAR KUMAR RAM NUTAN DEVI Male 12-08-2012 36 35 71 18

320263704301 KAYASI KHATOON MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE NASHRIN  KHATOON Female 04-09-2011 32 38 70 19

320263707290 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SANJAY SAHNI PINKI DEVI Female 20-10-2011 20 47 67 20

320263708006 PAYAL KUMARI SANJEEV SINGH ASHA DEVI Female 15-08-2012 25 42 67 21

320263703284 ROSHNI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH LALITA DEVI Female 15-11-2012 29 38 67 22

320263708256 ANKITA KUMARI SUBHODH THAKUR PUNAM DEVI Female 04-04-2011 36 30 66 23

320263708492 DIPANSHU KUMAR UMESH SAH PUJA DEVI Male 13-11-2012 23 43 66 24

320263708031 RIKKI KUMARI SANJIVAN RAI KIRAN DEVI Female 28-04-2012 32 33 65 25

320263705184 NITESH KUMAR PANKAJ PANDIT RINA DEVI Male 26-11-2013 30 34 64 26

320263706012 ANSIKHA RAJ RAGHUBIR KUMAR SINGH SANJU KUMARI Female 15-07-2012 26 34 60 27

320263707269 AMRITA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN VINA DEVI Female 10-09-2012 26 32 58 28

320263703225 DURGA KUMARI JAMUN RAY PANO DEVI Female 20-06-2012 26 31 57 29

320263705220 DHIRAJ KUMAR PARSHURAM SAHANI SINDHU DEVI Male 27-05-2012 15 35 50 30

320263703002 SULEKHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAM SIMA DEVI Female 27-06-2012 20 30 50 31

320263701036 KHUSHI KUMARI AJAY PASWAN BINDU DEVI Female 23-10-2012 15 35 50 32

320263707055 NANDANI KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH VIBHA DEVI Female 21-09-2010 8 38 46 33

320263706124 RISHIKA KUMARI RAJESH PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 08-06-3022 20 26 46 34

320263706173 MAUSAMI KUMARI RAJKISHOR SINGH ANITA DEVI Female 19-08-2011 14 30 44 35
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320263707272 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN VINA DEVI Female 10-03-2011 14 23 37 36

320263706104 PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR KAJAL DEVI Male 29-01-2012 11 26 37 37

320263704264 SADIYA PARVEEN MD NAEM MINAJ KHATUN Female 19-04-2011 33 Absent 33 Disqualified
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320263704022 NANDANI KUMARI KRISHANDEV SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 21-10-2010 68 60 128 1

320263704270 MD AHIYAN MD NOOR ALAM FARHAT JAHAN Male 04-04-2012 67 53 120 2

320263708186 MUSKAN KUMARI SHIVCHANDRA SINGH KALVA DEVI Female 10-04-2011 65 52 117 3

320263704021 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHANDEV SINGH ANJU DEVI Female 09-08-2011 64 53 117 4

320263708199 SHIVSAGAR SAH SHIVSHANKAR SAH KHUSHBOO DEVI Male 29-04-2012 62 55 117 5

320263702275 CHANDAN KUMAR DASRATH KUMAR
MAHATO SHIVKLI KUMARI Male 23-11-2011 64 51 115 6

320263705295 ABHIMUNA PREM SINGH MAMTA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 63 51 114 7

320263704014 KHUSHI SAH KISHAN SAH SONAM DEVI Female 01-11-2011 62 44 106 8

320263706290 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PINKI DEVI Female 21-08-2012 56 50 106 9

320263708647 PRATIGYA KUMARI VINOD THAKUR RUPA KUMARI Female 22-10-2011 59 45 104 10

320263706135 AYUSH KUMAR RAJESH SAH RINKU DEVI Male 21-09-2012 62 41 103 11

320263703137 RAMESH KUMAR GORAKH RAY SHAILA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 57 45 102 12

320263705146 ROHIT KUMAR NITESH KUMAR SWATI DEVI Male 17-05-2012 55 47 102 13

320263708193 ANKIT KUMAR SHIVNATH RAY RENU DEVI Male 23-11-2010 44 56 100 14

320263708081 MUKESH KUMAR SANTOSH PASWAN GUDDI DEVI Male 26-05-2011 51 47 98 15

320263702210 RADHA KUMARI BRAHAMDEV RAY RITA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 49 48 97 16

320263708236 SWEETY KUMARI SOHAN KUMAR RAY KIRAN DEVI Female 11-10-2012 41 54 95 17

320263706097 ALOK RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RINKU DEVI Male 22-01-2012 42 52 94 18

320263701195 RITIKA RANI ANIL KUMAR SINGH MEERA KUMARI Female 20-10-2013 48 46 94 19

320263704156 NASRIN PARVEEN MANJUR ALAM ROKHSANA BEGAM Female 03-02-2011 46 47 93 20

320263708338 ADITYA KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR EKTA KUMARI Male 27-05-2012 53 38 91 21

320263708436 AYUSH KUMAR TARUN KUMAR THAKUR GURIYA DEVI Male 25-11-2011 49 41 90 22

320263706001 RAJA KUMAR PUJAN SAH ASHA DEVI Male 23-02-2012 44 46 90 23

320263702062 AYUSHI PRIYAM ASHISH KUMAR SINGH NITU KUMARI Female 13-09-2012 48 41 89 24

320263705143 CHHOTU KUMAR NIRGUN SAH KIRAN DEVI Male 28-08-2010 43 44 87 25

320263707224 DAMNI KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH RITU DEVI Female 13-10-2012 25 62 87 26

320263707002 NIRAJ KUMAR RAMESH SINGH RAMEEYA DEVI Male 14-02-2009 44 41 85 27

320263706157 ROUSHANI SINGH RAJIV KUMAR SINGH ABHA SINGH Female 02-07-2013 40 45 85 28

320263707003 SHIVANI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH RANIYA DEVI Female 17-06-2012 42 42 84 29

320263706002 BALBANT KUMAR PUNARAKH RAY PRATIBHA DEVI Male 23-10-2010 43 40 83 30

320263708198 RITIK KUMAR SHIVPUJAN SAH RANJU DEVI Male 28-04-2012 28 55 83 31

320263703290 CHANDAN KUMAR JWALA PRASAD SINGH USHA DVI Male 05-07-2012 41 42 83 32

320263708309 SHREEKANT PRAKASH SUEYADEO PANDIT RADHA KUMARI Male 24-08-2012 35 47 82 33

320263704136 VISHAL MAHESH SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 02-07-2008 41 40 81 34
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320263704319 MANIRAJ KUMAR MINTU SHARMA MADHUMALA DEVI Male 28-02-2011 34 47 81 35

320263701061 ANMOL KUMAR SHARMA AJIT KUMAR SHARMA SABITA DEVI Male 10-10-2012 34 47 81 36

320263707225 SONAM KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH RITU DEVI Female 13-10-2012 28 53 81 37

320263704203 PIHU KUMARI MANORANJAN KUMAR FUL KUMARI DEVI Female 04-01-2013 39 42 81 38

320263705033 CHANDNI KUMARI MUKESH MAHTO SHILA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 42 37 79 39

320263708278 MINU KUMARI SUBODH RAJAK REETA DEVI Female 29-11-2011 39 40 79 40

320263704298 YASMIN KHATUN MD. NAIM ANSARI SALIMA KHATUN Female 05-08-2012 37 41 78 41

320263705201 ABHINAV KUMAR PAPPU SHARMA MINU DEVI Male 14-01-2013 41 37 78 42

320263706072 RAJU KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Male 05-10-2012 35 42 77 43

320263708615 ROHIT KUMAR VINAY KUMAR SINGH SANJU DEVI Male 12-11-2012 40 37 77 44

320263704383 SAHIL KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR SAH JULY KUMARI Male 05-12-2012 38 39 77 45

320263707050 ANUSHKA KUMARI RANDHIR RAY RANJU DEVI Female 08-12-2013 38 39 77 46

320263708616 ABHILASHA KUMARI VINAY MAHTO SADHAN DEVI Female 12-08-2011 41 35 76 47

320263702083 ROHIT KUMAR ASHOK RAY RINKU DEVI Male 20-01-2012 42 34 76 48

320263704158 BEAUTY KUMARI MANOHAR RAY AROJA DEVI Female 01-08-2012 39 37 76 49

320263708067 UTTAM RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR KANCHAN DEVI Male 11-07-2011 29 45 74 50

320263703104 RATNESH KUMAR GAJANDRA RAY KUANTI DEVI Male 18-08-2012 31 43 74 51

320263703265 NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA USHA DEVI Male 13-02-2013 39 35 74 52

320263705285 SITANSHU RAJ PRAVEEN RAY CHANDRAKALA DEVI Male 02-02-2012 42 31 73 53

320263704307 SAGUFTA NAJ MD.SARVAR GULM ANGURI KHATUN Female 18-06-2011 33 39 72 54

320263705085 SANJIV KUMAR NAGINA RAY AJNASHIYA DEVI Male 05-09-2011 37 35 72 55

320263705246 MONI KUMARI PRABHU CHAUDHARY SUMITA DEVI Female 02-11-2011 29 43 72 56

320263705293 CHANDAN KUMAR AKELA PREM LAL RAY GYANTI DEVI Male 31-12-2011 36 36 72 57

320263708434 MANISHA KUMARI TARKESHWAR SAH USHA DEVI Female 17-10-2010 32 39 71 58

320263702105 KHUSHI KUMARI BABBLU SINGH MRIDULA SINGH Female 12-09-2011 40 31 71 59

320263703019 PRIYA KUMARI DHARMVEER SINGH SANJU DEVI Female 15-09-2011 30 41 71 60

320263708101 NIKHIL KUMAR SARJUN SAH MAMTA DEVI Male 25-10-2010 45 25 70 61

320263706244 NANDANI KUMARI RAM BABU RAY BIMLI  DEVI Female 21-02-2012 36 34 70 62

320263708213 GUNJAN KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR RAY RIMA DEVI Female 23-09-2012 42 28 70 63

320263703114 DURGA KUMARI GANESH PASWAN GITA DEVI Female 07-10-2011 30 39 69 64

320263703270 KUMARI BHAVNA JITENDRA KUMAR
THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Female 01-05-2012 22 47 69 65

320263705292 PUNAM KUMARI PREM KUMAR SINGH KRANTI DEVI Female 28-05-2012 31 38 69 66

320263708017 NIDHI KUMARI SANJIT PATEL RITA DEVI Female 05-08-2013 27 42 69 67

320263705148 SAKSHI KUMARI NITESH KUMAR SINGH SABITA DEVI Female 11-03-2011 35 33 68 68
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320263707298 RUPA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH MAYA DEVI Female 22-12-2011 34 34 68 69

320263705217 SILPI KUMARI PARMOD RAM NIRMLA DEVI Female 26-12-2011 38 30 68 70

320263708329 MAHI KUMARI SUKESH KUMAR SINGH SOMA DEVI Female 18-08-2012 32 36 68 71

320263705186 SHALU KUMARI PANKAJ RAM SONI DEVI Female 19-12-2009 31 36 67 72

320263708019 PRITI KUMARI SANJIT RAY TINKU DEVI Female 25-10-2010 29 38 67 73

320263707048 SURAJ KUMAR RANDHIR PATEL CHANDA DEVI Male 04-01-2013 37 30 67 74

320263707187 ANUPRIYA RISHIKESH KUMAR ANCHALA  DEVI Female 19-03-2012 30 36 66 75

320263702102 AYUSH KUMAR RAJAK AWADHESH KUMAR VEVI DEVI Male 20-09-2012 35 31 66 76

320263707044 SUBHASH CHANDRA RANDHEER KUMAR RANJU DEVI Male 14-02-2013 32 34 66 77

320263703258 RAUSHANI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PINKI DEVI Female 01-01-2011 31 34 65 78

320263704382 MD JAHID RAZA MOHAMMED JAFIR ANSARI SHABANA PARVEEN Male 24-02-2012 30 35 65 79

320263708111 NITU KUMARI SATENDRA RAY RUBI DEVI Female 04-10-2012 30 35 65 80

320263707204 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHDEV RAY SABITA DEVI Male 15-10-2012 33 32 65 81

320263703197 SOMMANI INDRAJEET PASWAN KHUSHRANJAN DEVI Male 21-11-2011 27 37 64 82

320263707112 SONAM KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 21-12-2011 23 41 64 83

320263708388 RAKHI KUMARI SURENDRA SAH CHANDANI KUMARI Female 31-07-2012 31 33 64 84

320263706245 SUJIYA KUMARI RAM BABU SAH REKHA DEVI Female 04-05-2009 32 31 63 85

320263702037 SIMARAN KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR REKHA DEVI Female 21-02-2010 24 39 63 86

320263708697 AAFRIN KHATUN WASIMUDDIN RAUSHAN KHATOON Female 01-04-2012 25 38 63 87

320263707260 ARADHYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN SAVITA DEVI Female 05-12-2012 32 31 63 88

320263708353 ARATI KUMARI SUNIL MAHTO POOJA DEVI Female 01-02-2010 31 31 62 89

320263701047 SURAJ KUMAR AJAY RAY DAULAT DEVI Male 01-01-2011 26 36 62 90

320263705192 SAKSHI RAUAT PAPPU KUMAR RINKI DEVI Female 23-06-2012 33 29 62 91

320263703028 SHIVANI KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH RANJU DEVI Female 08-09-2012 30 32 62 92

320263703055 MUSKAN KUMARI DINESH DAS SANGITA DEVI Female 27-10-2011 27 34 61 93

320263702135 AMRIT KUMAR BASANT MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Male 22-04-2012 24 37 61 94

320263708030 SUPRIYA RANI SANJIV SINGH MENKA DEVI Female 07-08-2011 29 31 60 95

320263702079 SWEATY KUMARI ASHOK RAM SANGITA DEVI Female 04-10-2011 27 33 60 96

320263702084 SUHANI KUMARI ASHOK RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 23-11-2012 29 31 60 97

320263705112 KRISH KUMAR NATHU RAJAK CHANCHAL DEVI Male 01-01-2011 24 34 58 98

320263705214 SALONI KUMARI PARMOD BAITHA SITA DEVI Female 01-06-2012 30 28 58 99

320263704086 PRIYANSI KUMARI LALBABU SINGH VEENA DEVI Female 15-07-2011 29 28 57 100

320263706022 SHIV SHAKTI KUMAR RAGHUVEER RAJAK KRISHNA DEVI Male 01-06-2012 26 31 57 101

320263705044 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH RAM GEETA DEVI Female 25-06-2012 27 30 57 102
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320263708296 LAXMI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MAHTO KIRAN DEVI Female 16-11-2012 23 34 57 103

320263703145 ALISHA KUMARI GUDDU SINGH RINA DEVI Female 27-09-2011 25 31 56 104

320263705280 BHASKAR KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR KIRAN DEVI Male 12-05-2012 28 28 56 105

320263702194 NAINSI KUMARI BIRENDRA CHOUDHARY RINKU DEVI Female 05-03-2012 21 34 55 106

320263703003 NIRJALA KUMARI DHARMENDRA RAY SUMITRA DEVI Female 09-10-2012 20 35 55 107

320263704255 SAGUPHATA PRAVEEN MD MAHBUB SHABNAB ARA Female 02-07-2011 30 24 54 108

320263708152 PINKI KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR PRAMITA DEVI Female 20-08-2011 24 30 54 109

320263702138 SHASHI KUMAR BEACHEN GOSWAMI BABITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 22 32 54 110

320263703200 TRIPTI KUMARI INDRAJEET THAKUR RUBI DEVI Female 20-09-2012 24 30 54 111

320263704218 MD. SAHID MD ALEE SHER AMINA KHATUN Male 05-03-2013 21 33 54 112

320263708409 SUHANI KUMARI SURESH RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 21-03-2013 25 29 54 113

320263701045 DIVYANSHU KUMAR AJAY RAY ARCHNA DEVI Male 29-03-2012 29 24 53 114

320263708451 GANITA KUMARI TUNTUN PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 30 23 53 115

320263705300 ASHIK KUMAR PUJAN RAJAK GUNJAN DEVI Male 13-06-2012 22 31 53 116

320263702316 SARITA KUMARI DHANNU RAY JANKI DEVI Female 27-02-2012 28 24 52 117

320263704081 KAVITA KUMARI LALBABU RAY MINTAR DEVI Female 02-10-2012 23 29 52 118

320263702179 CHHOTU KUMAR BINDA RAY TARA DEVI Male 10-11-2012 15 35 50 119

320263705049 SWETA KUMARI MUKESH RAY SANJU DEVI Female 19-12-2012 16 34 50 120

320263704370 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL MOHAMMAD KAMRUL MOSARAT PRAVEEN Male 07-09-2010 23 26 49 121

320263704196 SONI KUMARI MANOJ RAY MAMTA DEVI Female 12-04-2012 20 28 48 122

320263705151 DEV RAJ OM PRAKASH BHAGAT DOLLY DEVI Male 24-09-2012 15 33 48 123

320263704221 MOHAMMAD EHSAN MD ALI RAJA FARIDA KHATOON Male 24-12-2012 18 30 48 124

320263705286 ANJALI KUMARI PRAVIN RAM PINKI DEVI Female 31-03-2013 19 26 45 125

320263705168 ARCHNA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR KHUSHBU DEVI Female 20-05-2012 6 37 43 126

320263704231 NOORFATMA MD DASTGIR TAKLIMA KHATUN Female 02-11-2011 15 20 35 127

320263707099 RESHMI KUMARI RANJEET SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 31-12-2011 5 14 19 128

320263707082 MUNNI KUMARI RANJEET PASWAN LAGATI DEVI Female 24-11-2011 2 14 16 129
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320263705058 ANIKET KUMAR MUKUL KUMAR POOJA DEVI Male 23-01-2013 64 61 125 1

320263703259 SIMARAN KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABITA DEVI Female 17-03-2012 67 55 122 2

320263708072 KUMARI MANSHI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH PUJA SINHA Female 14-07-2011 56 61 117 3

320263706251 AASISH KUMAR RAM NATH MAHTO SUJITA DEVI Male 01-08-2011 60 56 116 4

320263701238 ANSHIKA KUMARI ARAVIND KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 28-03-2012 56 60 116 5

320263702038 AYUSH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR
KUSHWAHA SINDHU DEVI Male 29-04-2012 64 52 116 6

320263703305 ABHAY KUMAR KAMLESH MAHTO PRABHA DEVI Male 04-05-2012 58 56 114 7

320263705259 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR KUMARI MUNNI RANI Female 15-02-2013 54 55 109 8

320263706108 SANJANA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN POONAM DEVI Female 26-01-2012 59 48 107 9

320263707012 NIDHI KUMARI RAMLAL SINGH KAVITA DEVI Female 17-09-2011 55 45 100 10

320263702120 MADHU KUMARI BAIJU PASWAN RENU DEVI Female 12-01-2013 57 43 100 11

320263706054 RITIKA RANI RAJ KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Female 29-11-2012 57 40 97 12

320263703047 SUHANI KUMARI DILIP SAH RANI DEVI Female 20-04-2012 50 45 95 13

320263701132 MUSKAN KUMARI AMIT KUMAR SULEKHA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 49 46 95 14

320263703282 NITIN KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH RUPA DEVI Male 30-09-2012 46 49 95 15

320263703308 GOVIND PANDEY KAMLESH PANDEY ANURADHA DEVI Male 28-02-2012 49 45 94 16

320263702147 JULI KUMARI BHARAT KUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI Female 20-12-2011 43 48 91 17

320263706053 RITIK RAJ RAJ KUMAR SINGH REKHA DEVI Male 29-11-2012 49 41 90 18

320263706009 RITESH KUMAR RADHESHYAM SAH RITA DEVI Male 11-10-2011 47 41 88 19

320263708210 BIPUL KUMAR SHSILENDRA MISHRA CHANDRA PRABHA
MISHRA Male 02-01-2012 39 49 88 20

320263708374 OM PRAKASH SURENDRA BHAKT SUNITA DEVI Male 08-07-2011 42 45 87 21

320263708631 PRIYANSHU KUMAR VINOD KUMAR YADAV PRIYANKA DEVI Male 15-08-2011 34 53 87 22

320263708464 KHUSHI KUMARI UMA SHANKAR RAY KRISHNA DEVI Female 18-09-2011 43 44 87 23

320263704290 RAJA AHMAD MD VAHID SAKILA KHATOON Male 24-01-2012 34 53 87 24

320263708454 ATUL KUMAR UDAY KUMAR REKHA DEVI Male 18-02-2013 43 44 87 25

320263702312 PRITAM KUMAR DEVNATH SAHNI PUTUL DEVI Male 19-09-2012 44 42 86 26

320263702140 ADITYA KUMAR BERENDRA KUMAR
BHAGAT REKHA DEVI Male 04-03-2012 47 38 85 27

320263708643 RAVINA KUMARI VINOD SAHNI SUMAN DEVI Female 31-03-2012 46 39 85 28

320263705281 SUJATA KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV BABITA DEVI Female 21-04-2012 40 45 85 29

320263708231 SAKSHI BHARTI SITARAM PASWAN NITU DEVI Female 16-05-2012 47 38 85 30

320263703268 SANJANA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBOO KUMARI
SINGH Female 08-05-2013 45 40 85 31

320263701229 SHUBHRAJ ANJAY CHAUDHARY RANJEETA KUMARI Male 22-08-2013 41 44 85 32

320263704386 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MOHAN PRASAD YADAV USHA DEVI Male 30-05-2010 42 42 84 33
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320263708226 SNEHA KUMARI SIKINDRA SHARMA RINKI KUMARI Female 18-08-2012 38 46 84 34

320263708504 HIMANSHU RAJ UPENDRA PASWAN RINA DEVI Male 12-11-2011 32 51 83 35

320263707223 AAYUSHI PRIYA SAMODH KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 32 51 83 36

320263708326 BASANT KUMAR SUJIT MAHATO SITA DEVI Male 08-02-2012 48 34 82 37

320263705207 SARIKA KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH SONI KAUR Female 01-01-2013 39 43 82 38

320263701052 SALONI KUMARI AJAY SINGH SULEKHA DEVI Female 28-03-2013 40 42 82 39

320263705182 SUMIT KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR NITU DEVI Male 15-05-2012 36 44 80 40

320263701088 RISHU KUMARI AKHILESH RAY RUBY DEVI Female 07-06-2011 40 39 79 41

320263704268 SAUFIYA PARVEEN MD NASIR NAJNANI KHATOON Female 12-11-2011 41 38 79 42

320263705065 SHREYA KUMARI MUNNA PANDIT SAVITA DEVI Female 01-01-2012 40 39 79 43

320263702096 SOMYA SHARMA AVDHESH SHARMA SONAM KUMARI Female 07-10-2012 35 42 77 44

320263708625 PRIYA VINOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI Female 17-07-2012 34 42 76 45

320263704149 KRISHAN KUMAR MANJAY KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI Male 04-08-2012 41 35 76 46

320263705080 NIDHI KUMARI NAGENDAR RAY SOBHA DEVI Female 06-04-2011 44 31 75 47

320263704235 MOHAMMAD ARMAN WARIS MD GULAM WARIS SHABIHA KHATOON Male 18-11-2011 33 42 75 48

320263704371 SABA PRAVEEN MOHAMMAD KAYUM SHAHNAZ KHATOON Female 19-07-2012 33 42 75 49

320263708327 GUDIYA KUMARI SUJIT PASWAN BABITA DEVI Female 04-05-2012 38 36 74 50

320263706198 NITISH KUMAR RAJU PASWAN RENU DEVI Male 25-08-2012 38 36 74 51

320263703077 MUNNI KUMARI DINESH RAY GYANTI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 34 39 73 52

320263704263 MD SAHID MD MUSTAKIM SABANA KHATUN Male 21-08-2012 32 40 72 53

320263703255 AYUSH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR INDRANI DEVI Male 25-11-2012 24 48 72 54

320263708159 SANJANA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN RAM KALYANI DEVI Female 01-01-2013 30 42 72 55

320263706033 AKNKSHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR BAITHA NITU DEVI Female 08-11-2011 35 36 71 56

320263708592 MOOSAM KUMARI VIKASH RANJAN ANITA DEVI Female 28-03-2012 30 41 71 57

320263708383 ANSHU KUMARI SURENDRA RAM KRISHNA DEVI Female 05-05-2012 32 39 71 58

320263703140 AARUSHI KUMARI GUDDU KUMAR ANJALI KUMARI Female 20-10-2012 39 32 71 59

320263704083 ARCHANA KUMARI LALBABU SAH GEETA DEVI Female 31-05-2011 30 40 70 60

320263708695 SWETA KUMARI VOKIL RAY SAJAN DEVI Female 01-01-2012 31 39 70 61

320263707308 SOWETA KUMARI SANJEET MAHTO SANJU DEVI Female 02-10-2011 35 34 69 62

320263708591 KUMARI SAKSHI VIKASH RANJAN MALA SINGH Female 01-07-2011 33 35 68 63

320263706234 KHUSHI RANI RAKESH RAM NIRMALA DEVI Female 17-07-2011 28 40 68 64

320263704213 RISHI KUMAR MARACHH PASWAN BASMATI DEVI Male 23-09-2011 28 40 68 65

320263704222 MD MUSTAK MD ALLAUDDIN MUNNI KHATUN Male 01-05-2012 29 39 68 66

320263704121 ANKIT RAJ MAHENDRA SINGH MAMTA KAUR Male 17-09-2011 33 34 67 67

320263704248 MUSKAN KHATUN MD JALIM RABAJA KHATUN Female 01-01-2012 21 46 67 68
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320263708691 RAVI KUMAR VISHWANATH SAH ASHA DEVI Male 11-02-2012 25 41 66 69

320263702301 CHAYA KUMARI DEVENDRA PASWAN INDU DEVI Female 21-07-2012 30 36 66 70

320263706152 PRINCE KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR PINKI KUMARI Male 20-03-2012 33 32 65 71

320263705152 PRITI KUMARI OM PRAKASH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 15-05-2010 30 34 64 72

320263708280 SAHIL KUMAR SUBODH RAM BABITA DEVI Male 08-04-2012 28 36 64 73

320263704308 SHAGUFTA SHAHIBA MDASLAM TARANNUM BANO Female 23-10-2012 37 27 64 74

320263704239 ASMIN KHATUN MD IBRAHIM ANGURI KHATUN Female 04-01-2013 30 34 64 75

320263705090 MADHU KUMARI NANDLAL CHAUDHARI SULEKHA DEVI Female 20-01-2012 34 29 63 76

320263708699 NANHI KUMARI YOGENDRA SAHNI MALA DEVI Female 01-01-2013 28 35 63 77

320263708066 SWASTEEK KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MANJU DEVI Female 21-12-2011 32 30 62 78

320263702298 RAJNISH KUMAR DEVANAND SINGH SARSWATI DEVI Male 06-02-2012 27 35 62 79

320263702107 NITISH KUMAR BABLU KUMR MAMTA DEVI Male 03-05-2012 29 33 62 80

320263707072 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI Male 11-10-2012 25 37 62 81

320263704208 RIYA KUMARI MANTU KUMAR RITU DEVI Female 23-07-2011 27 34 61 82

320263701216 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL SAH SUJITA DEVI Male 17-09-2012 26 35 61 83

320263704111 UJJAWAL RAJ MADHU SUDAN KUMAR REENA DEVI Male 04-08-2011 15 45 60 84

320263705034 DEWASH KUMAR MUKESH MAHTO LALMUNI DEVI Male 05-05-2012 29 31 60 85

320263706174 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJKISHORE MAHTO SANJU DEVI Male 23-02-2011 25 34 59 86

320263705175 SONALI KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO SARITA DEVI Female 02-01-2012 17 42 59 87

320263704318 PRIYANKA KUMARI MINTU SAHANI SIMA DEVI Female 03-08-2012 23 36 59 88

320263706286 KRISH KUMAR OJHA RAMESH KUMAR OJHA KHUSHBHU OJHA Male 15-08-2012 25 34 59 89

320263704089 DEEPAK KUMAR LALITESHWAR SINGH GITA DEVI Male 01-01-2012 26 30 56 90

320263707273 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN ASHA DEVI Female 23-08-2012 30 26 56 91

320263708656 LAXMI KUMARI VIPIN SAH KAVITA DEVI Female 08-08-2013 26 30 56 92

320263708669 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIRENDRA PASWAN LALITA DEVI Female 25-12-2011 20 34 54 93

320263708607 BADAL KUMAR VINAY KUMAR BEBY KUMARI Male 24-01-2012 23 31 54 94

320263708602 SIWANI  KUMARI VIMAL PASWAN SINDHU DEVI Female 12-07-2011 21 32 53 95

320263701032 SHAMAN KUMAR AJAY MAHTO SHOBHA DEVI Male 05-06-2012 24 29 53 96

320263705154 SHALNI OM PRAKASH KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female 21-07-2012 22 31 53 97

320263707230 AANAND KUMAR SAH SANIL SAH PINKI DEVI Male 22-07-2010 11 41 52 98

320263708342 MADHU KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR KUMARI BABITA
CHAKRAVARTI Female 23-09-2010 26 26 52 99

320263706211 SURBHI KUMARI RAJU SINGH GITA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 25 26 51 100

320263707220 MANSHU KUMARI SAMINDRA ROY CHAMPA DEVI Female 11-06-2012 22 28 50 101

320263701171 SHILPA KUMARI AMRESH PASWAN RINA DEVI Female 06-12-2012 18 32 50 102
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320263702144 SUMAN KUMARI BHAGYANARAYAN RAY SUNITA DEVI Female 01-01-2008 24 25 49 103

320263708456 SWATI KUMARI UDAY KUMAR RINA DEVI Female 24-01-2012 Absent 49 49 Disqualified

320263704087 SONAKSHI KUMARI LALBABU SINGH KIRAN DEVI Female 01-06-2012 21 27 48 104

320263708346 SURVI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAH PINKI DEVI Female 29-11-2011 18 28 46 105

320263707154 RADHIKA KUMARI RAVIBHUSHAN SAH RENU DEVI Female 09-08-2012 15 31 46 106

320263707096 ANNU KUMARI RANJEET SAHNI PRABHA DEVI Female 19-11-2011 15 30 45 107

320263703081 PRIYANKA KUMARI DINESH SAH LAKSHAMI DEVI Female 29-04-2012 17 26 43 108

320263706276 JYOTI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAHANI GUDIYA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 15 27 42 109

320263708384 PRINCE KUMAR SURENDRA RAM LILAM DEVI Male 16-02-2012 13 28 41 110

320263704267 MD HUBAIB ALAM MD NASIM ALAM AKHATARI KHATOON Male 05-10-2012 Absent 37 37 Disqualified

320263705187 SANDHYA  KUMARI PANKAJ SAH SARITA DEVI Female 25-06-2013 7 28 35 111

320263705299 KRITKA KUMARI PUJAN KUMAR SINGH BABALI DEVI Female 01-01-2012 9 22 31 112

320263708289 ANNU KUMARI SUBOUDH KUMAR ABHA DEVI Female 01-01-2011 12 13 25 113

320263708070 ARYAN  RAJ GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR SAH RINKU DEVI Male 31-05-2012 10 10 20 114
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